
LIST FOR EIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR STRAY VACANCY UG 2019 (OPEN SEAT)
Rollno Rank Name FatherName MotherName CandCat Dob mobileNo Nationality AppliedCounselling

300100187 10
RAGHAV 
DUBEY HARSHIT DUBEY RASHMI DUBEY GNNO 08-04-2001 917771904939 Indian OPEN SEAT

460809621 11
HEMANT 
KHANDELIA

NILESH 
KHANDELIA DEEPA KHANDELIA GNNO 13-12-2000 919830014997 Indian OPEN SEAT

220901340 18

HARSHVI 
NAYAN 
JOBANPUTRA

NAYAN R 
JOBANPUTRA

KANAKLATA N 
JOBANPUTRA GNNO 28-05-2001 919879159509 Indian OPEN SEAT

220800950 19

ARUNANGSHU 
 
BHATTACHARY
YA

SAMARJIT 
BHATTACHARYYA

APARAJITA 
BHATTACHARYYA GNNO 06-12-2001 919998967608 Indian OPEN SEAT

440900281 21 HARSH JAIN SANDEEP JAIN GITA JAIN GNNO 02-10-2000 919456626500 Indian OPEN SEAT

440100056 22
HARDIK 
GUPTA HARSH VARDHAN JYOTI GUPTA GNNO 05-09-2001 919412342927 Indian OPEN SEAT

390321869 30
HARSH 
AGARWAL RAJESH AGARWAL MEENAKSHI GUPTA GNNO 02-09-2001 918290751226 Indian OPEN SEAT

280803615 33 ASWIN V P V P BINOY P SINDHU BCNO 12-12-1999 919072789898 Indian OPEN SEAT

300203544 35
ABHISHEK 
RAJPUT

RAMSHARAN 
RAJPUT SUNITA RAJPUT BCNO 01-03-2001 918878835272 Indian OPEN SEAT

160101178 37
LOHITASHVA 
GOYAL HARISH GOYAL MONICA GOYAL GNNO 18-06-2001 919417025226 Indian OPEN SEAT

200111081 44
M H SAYAN 
SHAH ENAMUL HOQUE NAZIMA MAMATAJ GNNO 13-11-2002 918918724674 Indian OPEN SEAT

270237654 47
BAHADUR 
SINGH

TARJINDER 
SINGH MUNDAY KAMALJIT KAUR GNNO 20-12-2001 919743131888 NRI OPEN SEAT

380203241 54 HARRY GOYAL NARESH GOYAL ARCHANA GOYAL GNNO 17-08-2001 919417404830 Indian OPEN SEAT

200142967 56 ISHIKA GUPTA
INDER SAIN 
GUPTA SUCHETA GUPTA GNNO 26-10-2001 918607060666 Indian OPEN SEAT

300310642 58
SHREYAS 
AGRAWAL

JEEVAN 
AGRAWAL

CHANDRASHREE 
AGRAWAL GNNO 01-12-2001 919827250348 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311304508 61

CHIRAG 
ARVIND 
JORVEKAR

ARVIND 
DURGADAS 
JORVEKAR

SHOBHANA ARVIND 
JORVEKAR BCNO 28-01-2002 919404424988 Indian OPEN SEAT

120304045 62

GONGATI 
KRISHNA 
VAMSI

GONGATI 
NARAYANA 
SWAMY KATARI BHARATHI BCNO 30-01-2002 919440847516 Indian OPEN SEAT

120301055 64

KOLLA 
HARSHITH 
CHOWDARY

KOLLA PRAVEEN 
KUMAR PENTYALA SUNEETHA GNNO 03-09-2002 919493168974 Indian OPEN SEAT

360409997 73
ASHUTOSH 
PANDA

RAJKISHOR 
PANDA SUSAMA PADHI GNNO 07-09-2000 918895558778 Indian OPEN SEAT

310905851 82
SURWASE OM 
RAJU RAJU SMITARANI GNNO 05-05-2001 917057033219 Indian OPEN SEAT

440903931 89
ARYAN 
BANSAL SANJAY BANSAL NISHA BANSAL GNNO 14-10-2001 919837207800 Indian OPEN SEAT

390504502 91
SANGEETA 
AGRAWAL

RANJIT KUMAR 
AGRAWAL DEEPALI AGRAWAL GNNO 12-06-2001 918763112800 Indian OPEN SEAT

311309982 101
SOHAM 
PINCHA SANJAY PINCHA LEENA PINCHA GNNO 21-09-2001 919850744381 Indian OPEN SEAT

311505905 107

MOKSHAL 
PRASHANT 
SHAH

PRASHANT 
NAYAN SHAH

NEETA PRASHANT 
SHAH GNNO 02-05-2001 919160006342 NRI OPEN SEAT

420122983 109
NERAVATI 
GAGAN

NERAVATI VINOD 
KUMAR

ARAVEETI ARUNA 
KUMARI GNNO 09-05-2002 919866026821 Indian OPEN SEAT

200123474 111
CHAITANYA 
GUPTA RAJESH GUPTA DIVYA GUPTA GNNO 11-07-2001 919560606813 Indian OPEN SEAT

280301926 112
ASLAM 
VAHAB A A ABDUL VAHAB AMINA BEEVI S BCNO 17-08-2000 918281648880 Indian OPEN SEAT

220802030 113
VISHWA 
VADODARIA

HITENDRA 
VADODARIA SONAL VADODARIA GNNO 28-12-2001 919664897060 Indian OPEN SEAT
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310401343 115

SHRIRANG 
DEEPAK 
PATHAK DEEPAK DEVASHRI GNNO 03-05-2001 918237088034 Indian OPEN SEAT

440810529 123
KARTIKEYA 
SHARMA

RAJENDRA 
SHARMA GEETA SHARMA GNNO 06-08-2001 919415177494 Indian OPEN SEAT

200154801 124 ARYAMAN RAJIV KUMAR SAVITA GNNO 09-06-2001 919050633900 Indian OPEN SEAT
410203169 131 ELAMATHI V VEERAMUTHU P GEETHA N GNNO 05-10-2001 919843029695 Indian OPEN SEAT

120611933 136
YENNI 
SUPRIYA

YENNI 
RAVIKUMAR L BHAVANI BCNO 18-08-2002 919441467811 Indian OPEN SEAT

300307625 142
KSHITIZ 
BHARDWAJ

MUKESH 
BHARDWAJ USHA BHARDWAJ GNNO 05-02-2002 919588017276 Indian OPEN SEAT

300312256 153
APOORV 
SOMANI ANOOP SOMANI SANGEETA SOMANI BCNO 02-03-2000 919039802501 Indian OPEN SEAT

120400952 158
SUNKARA SAI 
SWATHI

S SANTHOSH 
KUMAR G PRASHANTHI GNNO 05-03-2002 919440383044 Indian OPEN SEAT

420134737 161
SIRIVENNELA 
MUNDLURU

MURALI KRISHNA 
MUNDLURU ROHINI CHERUKURI GNNO 29-11-2001 919989222200 NRI OPEN SEAT

180101219 164

VARUN 
NANDAKUMA
R

NANDAKUMAR 
CN BEENA NANDAKUMAR GNNO 01-05-2001 919106974108 Indian OPEN SEAT

311215070 167

ROKADE 
PRATHAMESH 
SANTOSH SANTOSH HEMALATA BCNO 03-01-2001 919423760408 Indian OPEN SEAT

420100784 170

AVINASH 
REDDY 
TUMMURU

TUMMURU 
RAJASEKHAR 
REDDY SRIDEVI T GNNO 11-07-2001 919666635156 Indian OPEN SEAT

280708015 177 JOE PRASANTH
PRASANTH 
JOSEPH DEEPA LUCAS GNNO 26-04-2002 919995768880 NRI OPEN SEAT

440706065 180
PUSHPESH 
MISHRA

SUDARSHAN 
KUMAR MISHRA MRIDULA MISHRA GNNO 06-05-2002 919839110993 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420134870 209

KRISHNA 
KARTHIK 
REDDY 
DUGASANI

AMARNATH 
REDDY SREEVANI SHIVAIAH GNNO 19-12-2000 919880170977 Indian OPEN SEAT

420121586 215

HEMNATH 
REDDY 
GANGADI SAMMI REDDY USHARANI GNNO 25-02-2002 919959898999 Indian OPEN SEAT

300201785 216
RAVI RANJAN 
ROY RAJEEV ROY RANJANA ROY SCNO 07-01-2002 917691909805 Indian OPEN SEAT

260201212 219
JAKKA 
BHARGAV

DR JAKKA SAI 
PRAKASH DR JAKKA SREEDEVI GNNO 29-08-2001 919430304929 Indian OPEN SEAT

281104400 228

THOMAS 
VARGHESE 
PANICKER

VARGHESE T 
PANICKER

MANJU ACHAMMA 
VARGHESE GNNO 06-03-2001 919188141642 Indian OPEN SEAT

440811538 229 IMRAN KHAN KABIR KHAN SADIQA GNNO 01-07-2002 919198667748 Indian OPEN SEAT
160109287 235 SHIWANI VIPIN KUMAR SAVITA RANI GNNO 20-06-2001 919023292356 Indian OPEN SEAT

170102249 243 GAGAN DALAL ATUL DALAL PURVI DALAL GNNO 09-07-2001 919329601799 Indian OPEN SEAT

160101603 246 KARTIKEYA RAJ KUMAR DASS SHIVANI GNNO 03-03-2001 919896556611 Indian OPEN SEAT

420104266 248

SAREDDY 
SRIDHAR 
REDDY

SAREDDY 
SRINIVASA REDDY

SAREDDY JAYA 
LAKSHMI GNNO 30-06-2001 919553426758 Indian OPEN SEAT

311508252 250

SNEHA 
SUBHASH 
GONDUKUPI

SUBHASH 
KAMANA 
GONDUKUPI

MANJULA SUBHASH 
GONDUKUPI GNNO 16-01-2002 919867828883 Indian OPEN SEAT

420303177 251

PENTELA 
KRISHNA 
KAUSHIK ASADHARAN BHARATHI DEVI GNNO 08-02-2002 919951810716 Indian OPEN SEAT

Page 4 of 7016



LIST FOR EIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR STRAY VACANCY UG 2019 (OPEN SEAT)
Rollno Rank Name FatherName MotherName CandCat Dob mobileNo Nationality AppliedCounselling

120206503 259

REDDYBATHUL
A KRISHNA 
CHAITANYA 
REDDY

REDDYBATHULA 
UMA 
MAHESWARA 
REDDY

REDDYBATHULA SRI 
LAKSHMI GNNO 17-06-2002 919441386840 Indian OPEN SEAT

311104370 262
AGRAWAL 
KARAN UMESH SUNITA GNNO 28-04-2001 919860227739 Indian OPEN SEAT

120103255 266
HARIPRASAD 
KORNEPATI

SRINIVAS 
KORNEPATI

SITA USHA SRI 
KORNEPATI GNNO 31-12-2001

067798660306
77 Indian OPEN SEAT

170300256 269
DHANANJAY 
CHANDEL

ISHWARI RAM 
CHANDEL SATRUPA CHANDEL BCNO 15-05-2001 918889253609 Indian OPEN SEAT

220801765 270 AYUSH GUPTA ANJANI GUPTA REENA GUPTA GNNO 14-07-2001 919825119262 Indian OPEN SEAT

390300871 272 NISHANT SONI MURLIDHAR SONI ANJU SONI BCNO 15-11-2001 917073735751 Indian OPEN SEAT

120608304 275

BONU 
MANEESH 
KUMAR

BONU CHINNAM 
NAIDU

ARNEPALLI JAYA 
LAKSHMI BCNO 04-01-2002 919010719598 Indian OPEN SEAT

220201020 283
TATTVAM A 
NAIR ASHOK R NAIR PRAGYA A NAIR GNNO 24-08-2001 919427004669 Indian OPEN SEAT

360414711 290 SOHAN DINDA
SUBAS CHANDRA 
DINDA KATYAYANI DINDA GNNO 27-10-2000 918249036854 Indian OPEN SEAT

120501058 318

MASABATTUL
A VENKATA 
SAI 
GOUTHAM 
KISHORE

MASABATTULA 
SESHI BHUSHANA 
RAO SORNAPUDI SUJATHA BCNO 14-06-2002 919492452987 Indian OPEN SEAT

200151519 324
MOHAMMAD 
FAIZ MOHD ASLAM PARVEEN BEGUM BCNO 05-07-1998 918875062734 Indian OPEN SEAT

270216378 334
SANKARANAR
AYANAN M MURALI N UMA M GNNO 11-03-2001 919036929865 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390319023 336
TAPISH 
SHARMA

MAHAVEER 
PRASAD SHARMA ANJU SHARMA GNNO 04-02-2002 919462717850 Indian OPEN SEAT

120514513 342 V POOJA K VIJAYA SRI HARI M SARITHA GNNO 15-10-2001 919290646888 Indian OPEN SEAT

390305917 346
POONAM 
PAREEK

SHIVDAYAL 
PAREEK MAMTA PAREEK GNNO 14-05-2000 916377578712 Indian OPEN SEAT

311004628 348
RUSHABH J 
GOSAR

JAYANTILAL 
GOSAR PINAL GOSAR GNNO 17-01-2001 919930217589 Indian OPEN SEAT

390501266 350 LEENA
RAJ KUMAR 
MUNJAL SUSHMA MUNJAL GNNO 08-06-2002 919983100108 Indian OPEN SEAT

120512082 370

BOYA 
BRUNDHAVAN
I BOYA NAGARAJU BOYA MADHAVI LATHA BCNO 22-10-2001 919703455384 Indian OPEN SEAT

311308599 372
SALIL SUDHIR 
SANKALECHA SUDHIR KALPANA GNNO 16-03-2001

800194222480
01 Indian OPEN SEAT

390303655 376 AARYAN
OMENDRA SINGH 
POONIA KAVITA BCNO 27-03-2002

365094133436
50 Indian OPEN SEAT

220800527 383

URVISH 
SATISH 
AGRAWAL

SATISH 
VISHVAMBHARDA
YAL AGRAWAL

USHA SATISH 
AGRAWAL GNNO 02-11-2001 919376824362 Indian OPEN SEAT

310416292 384
HARDIK 
BENDALE

REVANAND 
BENDALE NIRMALA BCNO 07-11-2001 919890218711 Indian OPEN SEAT

260201224 386

BHRUTI 
UCHHWAS 
SETHI DHADU SETHI BISHNU PRIYA SETHI SCNO 10-01-2002 917488394620 Indian OPEN SEAT

160102477 392 RAHUL VIRENDER SINGH NIDHI GNNO 04-11-2001 918059604121 Indian OPEN SEAT

440304708 397 ANKUR YADAV
DHARMPAL 
YADAV SHOBHA YADAV BCNO 21-09-2000 917351204532 Indian OPEN SEAT

Page 6 of 7016



LIST FOR EIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR STRAY VACANCY UG 2019 (OPEN SEAT)
Rollno Rank Name FatherName MotherName CandCat Dob mobileNo Nationality AppliedCounselling

380201133 400 DHRUV JINDAL
PARSHOTAM 
JINDAL MAMTA JINDAL GNNO 19-08-2002 919872827397 Indian OPEN SEAT

410208082 406 A THAANYA C ARUN S SELVAPRABHA GNNO 01-10-2001 919894655444 Indian OPEN SEAT

460806699 408

ANUSTUP 
BHATTACHARY
YA

SUBHENDU 
BIKASH 
BHATTACHARYYA

SUBARNA 
BHATTACHARYYA GNNO 07-09-2001 918017831864 Indian OPEN SEAT

311303713 425

HIMANSHU 
VILASRAO 
PAWAR VILASRAO PAWAR PRAFUL PAWAR BCNO 20-04-2002 919834240772 Indian OPEN SEAT

390353238 428
VIJETA 
BENIWAL

HARI CHAND 
BENIWAL SAJANA CHAUDHARY BCNO 08-10-2000 919784818626 Indian OPEN SEAT

390203441 432
PRATIBHA 
CHAHAR

RAJENDRA SINGH 
CHAHAR SUNITA DEVI BCNO 11-09-2002 917742945056 Indian OPEN SEAT

460809728 437 RISHAV DEY BIKASH DEY RAKHEE DEY GNNO 15-11-2000 919830110902 Indian OPEN SEAT

441003484 444 SUMIT TOMAR UDAIVEER SINGH MAYA DEVI GNNO 08-07-2001 917454952442 Indian OPEN SEAT
270240700 451 LIKHITHA S SIDDARAJAIAH GIRIJA S BCNO 01-03-2001 919663427011 Indian OPEN SEAT

160116496 455

SWETA 
KUMARI 
SINGH

SANJAY KUMAR 
SINGH

NEELAM KUMARI 
SINGH GNNO 12-08-2002 916239714467 Indian OPEN SEAT

250202719 456

SUHAIB 
FAROOQ 
PEERZADA

FAROOQ AHMAD 
PEERZADA SHAZIA AMIN GNNO 26-02-2002 917780877008 Indian OPEN SEAT

460806518 458
SUBHABRATA 
GHOSH ANIMESH GHOSH MINA GHOSH BCNO 18-05-2001 919836460280 Indian OPEN SEAT

390100437 460
AKHIL 
MUNDRA RAMESH CHAND SUMAN DEVI GNNO 10-02-2002 917426934109 Indian OPEN SEAT

420108791 466

VEMULA 
PRANAVADITY
A

VEMULA 
RAMANA 
SREEKANTH

VEMULA SARADA 
SOUJANYA GNNO 05-01-2002 919121544911 Indian OPEN SEAT
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260301360 471
SHASHANK 
SHEKHAR

PRABHUNATH 
SHARMA USMILA SHARMA GNNO 15-03-2001 919431169932 Indian OPEN SEAT

160112065 480
LAKSHIT 
JINDAL ANIL KUMAR KAJAL JINDAL GNNO 08-09-2001 919888911420 Indian OPEN SEAT

280100483 490 ABIN ANTONY ANTONY K S CLARAMMA ANTONY BCNO 12-09-2001 919446386533 Indian OPEN SEAT

120502248 491

ANNIKA SAI 
DODDAPANEN
I

NARENDRA BABU 
DODDAPANENI SUJANI GOGINENI GNNO 21-01-2002 919492525340 NRI OPEN SEAT

460802008 495 ABHIK PATRA
SAILENDRA NATH 
PATRA SIKHA PATRA GNNO 09-08-2001 919474007652 Indian OPEN SEAT

440400755 499 SURAJ JAIPRAKASH PUSHPA BCNO 12-10-1997 917290869058 Indian OPEN SEAT
360415689 500 ANANYA RAY UMESH RAY MAMATA BEHURA GNNO 04-08-2001 917008505205 Indian OPEN SEAT

460300342 508
SRIJA 
CHAKRABORTI

GOUTAM 
CHAKRABORTI MAHUA CHAKRABORTI GNNO 15-04-2001 919732350098 Indian OPEN SEAT

120506557 519

KOMALAPATI 
BABA SAI 
DHANUSH

KOMALAPATI 
SUDHAKAR BABU KOMALAPATI SAILAJA GNNO 09-08-2002 919440816200 Indian OPEN SEAT

200103239 524
CHANDRIKA 
VARSHNEY

TARUN 
VARSHNEY BABITA VARSHNEY GNNO 08-12-2000 919667550746 Indian OPEN SEAT

280802800 527 ARUN RAJ J RAJAN K C JYOTHI V P BCNO 22-05-2000 919188048737 Indian OPEN SEAT

380200158 529 SUMIT BANSAL NARESH KUMAR SUNITA RANI GNNO 25-10-2001 919779797291 Indian OPEN SEAT

380200712 533
SHIVANSH 
JINDAL SATISH JINDAL ANU GUPTA GNNO 22-01-2001 919988485101 Indian OPEN SEAT

280607195 534
VIGHNESH 
UDAYARAJ J UDAYARAJAN S LYLA BCNO 12-03-2000 919495703723 Indian OPEN SEAT

420114745 542 AKSHAYA C
C MADHU 
SUDHAN REDDY ASHA JYOTHI GNNO 13-12-2001 919866761949 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311508137 545

CHINMAY 
ASHOK 
GADHAVE

ASHOK SHANKAR 
GADHAVE

ANAGHA ASHOK 
GADHAVE GNNO 13-09-2000 919673074529 Indian OPEN SEAT

390352390 548
DINESH 
DHAKER DEVI LAL DHAKER SANTOSH DEVI BCNO 02-10-2001 917976624725 Indian OPEN SEAT

270219145 549
ANIRUDH 
GOVIND GOVIND S RENGAPRABHA GNNO 19-10-2001 918861456444 Indian OPEN SEAT

390327051 550
KAUSTUBH 
RAJPUT GAJENDRA SINGH GAYATRI DEVI BCNO 07-11-2002 918700524102 Indian OPEN SEAT

390104339 554
ANURAG 
SHARMA

SHITAL KUMAR 
SHARMA JAI SHREE SHARMA GNNO 27-12-1999 919461998065 Indian OPEN SEAT

280307456 555
HARIKRISHNA
N V A K VINODKUMAR T N PUSHPAKUMARY GNNO 01-12-2000 918281795308 Indian OPEN SEAT

390402085 557
SHUBHAM 
BHAKAL SUSHIL BHAKAL SANTOSH BCNO 14-08-2002 917014729342 Indian OPEN SEAT

220104225 562
NAKUM 
RAVISHU

NAKUM 
NATHALAL NAKUM RANJANBEN BCNO 08-01-2002 919104400114 Indian OPEN SEAT

390307535 566
ABHIPSU 
RANJAN SAHU

PABITRA MOHAN 
SAHU MITRAREKHA SAHU GNNO 23-04-2002

562794265456
27 Indian OPEN SEAT

311020827 574
IRA MANISH 
SETHI MANISH SETHI SWATI MANISH SETHI GNNO 02-08-2001 919820712371 Indian OPEN SEAT

440101944 578
LAXMAN 
SINGH TYAGI

KAILASH CHAND 
TYAGI GUDIYA TYAGI GNNO 14-05-2000 919413119873 Indian OPEN SEAT

311008768 583
SIDDHANT 
KOLE

SHEETALKUMAR 
KOLE ROOPALI KOLE GNNO 17-10-2001

940775060394
07 Indian OPEN SEAT

160105105 585
KANIKA 
BANSAL

BIMAL KUMAR 
BANSAL SEEMA BANSAL GNNO 21-06-2001 919814897414 Indian OPEN SEAT

440706763 586
SHAKTI 
KATIYAR SUBIR KATIYAR MANJUSHREE SACHAN BCNO 25-05-2001 919839160706 Indian OPEN SEAT
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310806073 587

NISHANT 
SIDDHARAMA
PPA BIRAJDAR SIDDHARAMAPPA REKHA GNNO 23-06-2000 919823466149 Indian OPEN SEAT

280708979 591
SAIRA SUSAN 
KORAH A G KORAH P V SOSAMMA GNNO 08-05-2001 919447160994 Indian OPEN SEAT

120602608 592 D SUBHIKSHA
R 
DEENADAYALAN R PRIYADARSHINI GNNO 21-11-2001 919989801026 Indian OPEN SEAT

200142305 604
SHAN 
MOHAMMAD

NOOR 
MOHAMMAD GULISTA GNNO 10-06-1998 919897673712 Indian OPEN SEAT

280706029 615 ALBIN JOSE JOSEPH P J JIJI JOSE GNNO 07-10-1999 919645799433 Indian OPEN SEAT

390201195 616 YASHIKA GARG PAWAN GARG ASHU GARG GNNO 03-04-2002 919828067483 Indian OPEN SEAT

390310654 617
SAMIKSHA 
AJMERA VIPIN AJMERA SIMPLE AJMERA GNNO 10-10-2000 919314066699 Indian OPEN SEAT

280804281 621 PARVATHY P AYYAPPAN K BINDHU P GNNO 23-01-2001 919446468872 Indian OPEN SEAT

441002547 623
SHIVANI 
SHARMA JAYSINGH UMAN SHARMA BCNO 24-06-1999 919319508321 Indian OPEN SEAT

280809610 636
FEMINA 
JASMINE BASHEER C K RAMLA N C BCNO 19-09-2000 919447846264 Indian OPEN SEAT

280400144 643
E 
DEVADATHAN

K 
RADHAKRISHNAN 
NAIR SHYMA S G GNNO 01-05-2001 919447393033 Indian OPEN SEAT

420117230 648

GANALA 
JOSHUA 
SAMUEL

GANALA NAGA 
TRINADHA CHARI

GANALA VARAM 
JYOTHI GNNO 11-11-2001 919676022971 Indian OPEN SEAT

220101309 649
KIYADA JAY 
DHANJIBHAI

KIYADA 
DHANJIBHAI 
BHIKHABHAI

KIYADA VAISHALIBEN 
DHANJIBHAI GNNO 15-01-2002 919909987742 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280302115 652

SAM 
AUGUSTINE 
SEBASTIAN M A SEBASTIAN ANNIE MARY BCNO 15-06-2000 919188027167 Indian OPEN SEAT

390306383 656
YAJAT 
RAISINGHANI

DIVYANSHU 
RAISINGHANI HINNA RAISINGHANI GNNO 17-06-2001 919587772531 Indian OPEN SEAT

280804237 657 GITANJALI R RAJESH P REKHA KM GNNO 12-05-2000 919447264108 Indian OPEN SEAT

310410546 658
KULKARNI 
SUYASH SUNIL SUNIL APARNA GNNO 02-10-2001 919422176544 Indian OPEN SEAT

390504781 659
YASHITA 
KHULBE

KAILASH 
CHANDRA 
KHULBE RENU KHULBE GNNO 28-08-2001 919453309900 Indian OPEN SEAT

280806321 661
MUHAMMED 
AFFAS

ASHARAF 
KANNIPOYIL 
MEETHAL

SULFATH THEKKIN 
THOTTATHIL BCNO 13-03-2000 917025905123 Indian OPEN SEAT

220103248 668 MASUM PATEL
SANJAYKUMAR 
PATEL CHIRAGBEN GNNO 08-12-2001 917069429167 Indian OPEN SEAT

390315298 670
PRACHI 
AGGARWAL

JAI PRAKASH 
AGGARWAL NISHA AGGARWAL GNNO 19-12-2000 916377281279 Indian OPEN SEAT

420118359 673
KAYATHI 
ROHAN REDDY

KAYATHI VIJAYA 
SHEKAR REDDY

KAYATHI LALITHA 
REDDY GNNO 08-12-2001 919246346367 Indian OPEN SEAT

390324936 675
HARSHIT 
TOTLA

VISHNU 
MAHESHWARI KRISHNA TOTLA GNNO 31-07-2000 919509247813 Indian OPEN SEAT

120516451 677

VELURI 
LAKSHMI 
VENNELA 
REDDY

VELURI 
LAKSHMAREDDY VELURI BHARGAVI GNNO 31-07-2002 919949427979 Indian OPEN SEAT

390103347 682
HARSHA 
RATHORE B S RATHORE KANCHAN GNNO 14-09-2001 918058635765 Indian OPEN SEAT

280611146 686 S V SARANG SAJIKUMAR V K VIDYA P V BCNO 28-05-2000 919745402614 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120611817 688
DASARI KIRAN 
KUMAR REDDY

DASARI SURYA 
BHASKARA RAO DASARI VIJAYA SANTHI GNNO 08-10-2001 917989474310 Indian OPEN SEAT

220100355 691

STAVAN 
PRAVINKUMA
R PATEL

PATEL 
PRAVINKUMAR D JIGNASA GNNO 06-08-2001 918128264979 Indian OPEN SEAT

281201425 693 ANAND NAIR V V PRASAD S BINDU GNNO 11-04-2000 919446361674 Indian OPEN SEAT

220101460 694

SHARMA 
SHLOKA 
DIWAKAR

SHARMA 
DIWAKAR SHARMA NEELADEVI GNNO 20-08-2002 919825187009 Indian OPEN SEAT

390303465 696
MOHD YASIR 
KHAN M Z A KHAN SHABANA KHAN GNNO 07-12-2000 919414485055 Indian OPEN SEAT

311518561 698
SUDARSHAN 
SOMAN RAHUL ANAGHA GNNO 22-06-2001 919403027960 Indian OPEN SEAT

280810166 704 THAMJEED K VEERAN KUTTY K RUKHIYA M BCNO 06-07-2000 919495031956 Indian OPEN SEAT

280902830 709
AMJAD SHAH 
MK SHANAVAS MK PATHUMMA T BCNO 22-08-1999 919995628547 Indian OPEN SEAT

390402459 710
GAURAV 
CHARAN KUNDAN DAN SUNITA BCNO 21-09-1999 917357354284 Indian OPEN SEAT

200120315 712 SOURBH DARA HARI PARSHAD ANCHAI DEVI GNNO 16-12-2000 918708236126 Indian OPEN SEAT

150227792 714
SARTHAK 
SINHA PRAVIN SINHA NISHI SINHA GNNO 07-04-2001 919939800600 Indian OPEN SEAT

410202932 716 C SOWMYAA
R 
CHANDRASEKAR V M THEEBA GNNO 27-03-2001 918903271745 Indian OPEN SEAT

390339493 717
MOHIT 
KUMAR GOPAL RAM SUMITRA BCNO 09-06-2001 918690074601 Indian OPEN SEAT
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220200216 720

SHAH 
SARTHAK 
ALPESHKUMA
R

SHAH 
ALPESHKUMAR 
RAMESHCHANDR
A

SHAH DINABEN 
ALPESHKUMAR GNNO 13-06-2001 918347209250 Indian OPEN SEAT

390325170 723
RISHABH 
AGRAWAL

DINESH KUMAR 
AGRAWAL LAXMI AGRAWAL EWNO 04-11-2001 916377173667 Indian OPEN SEAT

390311574 724
VAIBHAV 
GUPTA

NAVNEET 
KUMAR GUPTA RANJANA GUPTA GNNO 27-12-2001 919660848463 Indian OPEN SEAT

440401454 725
MUSKAN 
BANSAL MANOJ KUMAR RAJNI BANSAL GNNO 04-06-1999 918433487003 Indian OPEN SEAT

280807613 726 ABHINAV T KARTHIKEYAN T PRAJITHA T BCNO 22-06-2000 918156910549 Indian OPEN SEAT

280400848 731
MUHAMAD 
ISHAM ANEES REHMAN SAMEERA BCNO 31-03-1999 917558854227 Indian OPEN SEAT

280811110 732
MUHAMMAD 
SALEEQ N KUNHAMMAD K P NAJMA T P GNNO 08-12-1999 919447203907 Indian OPEN SEAT

230104366 733 VATSAL GARG
VIVEK CHANDRA 
GARG BHAWANA GARG GNNO 01-05-2001 919810621995 Indian OPEN SEAT

390317421 734
GAURAV 
PATIDAR

SHIV PRAKASH 
PATIDAR SANTOSH PATIDAR GNNO 11-06-2001 919521698331 Indian OPEN SEAT

300100928 738

SHASHANK 
SINGH BALVIR 
PARMAR BALVIR PARMAR SHASHI PARMAR GNNO 13-02-2002 919303535787 Indian OPEN SEAT

220108925 740

PATEL 
BHARGAV 
PRAHALADBH
AI PRAHALADBHAI KOKILABEN EWNO 08-03-2002 918980375255 Indian OPEN SEAT

281116355 741 ABIN ROY ROY G ABRAHAM MARYKUTTY MATHEW GNNO 10-03-2000 918891952060 Indian OPEN SEAT

390301374 744 ADITYA GUPTA
BHUPESH 
KUMAR GUPTA ARCHANA GUPTA GNNO 25-12-2001 919829236903 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120609795 745
MANTINA 
ROHITH

LATE MANTINA 
MURALI MANTINA BHARATHI BCNO 16-04-2002 919177614959 Indian OPEN SEAT

390200058 746 PREM BISHNOI
HARPAL RAM 
BISHNOI SHARDA BCNO 13-08-2002 917023198357 Indian OPEN SEAT

440803877 747
UMANG NATH 
CHAUBEY

AMAR NATH 
CHAUBEY SADHNA CHAUBEY GNNO 03-01-2000 919554413777 Indian OPEN SEAT

280805417 753

HAYDEN 
DEVIS 
MATHEW BIJU MATHEW SHIBI MATHEW GNNO 23-05-2000 919447302543 Indian OPEN SEAT

200116874 754
SHUBHAM 
KHANDELWAL

NAWAL KUMAR 
KHANDELWAL

SANGEETA 
KHANDELWAL GNNO 23-06-2000 919414019708 Indian OPEN SEAT

390306867 757
SHASHANK 
AGARWAL

ASHOK KUMAR 
AGARWAL SUMAN DEVI GNNO 20-04-2001 917425815657 Indian OPEN SEAT

390357395 759
ARVIND 
KARWASRA

VIJAY SINGH 
KARWASRA SAROJ BCNO 02-07-2002 919521542104 Indian OPEN SEAT

380202798 764 RISHAV RAJ KUMAR SUNITA RANI GNNO 31-07-2001 918529137420 Indian OPEN SEAT

311406774 766
DRISHTANT 
SHARMA

KULENDRA 
KAPINJAL DUBARI SHARMA GNNO 25-03-2001 919930810986 Indian OPEN SEAT

390301341 767 SANGAM
SURENDRA 
KUMAR SAROJ BCNO 30-05-2002 919649869620 Indian OPEN SEAT

311118311 768
SAYALI 
DEBADWAR RAJESHWAR ANITA GNNO 05-07-2001 919890929987 Indian OPEN SEAT

220104627 771

THAKKAR 
NISHID 
HARESHBHAI

THAKKAR 
HARESH 
RAICHANDBHAI

THAKKAR BHAVNA 
HARESHBHAI GNNO 05-11-2001 919879631051 Indian OPEN SEAT

220300377 772

MORADIYA 
JAY 
BHARATBHAI

MORADIYA 
BHARATBHAI 
PURUSHOTAMBH
AI

MORADIYA 
BHAVANABEN 
BHARATBHAI GNNO 19-02-2001 919898655575 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390311458 773
SONAM 
SHARMA NAND KISHOR KANCHAN SHARMA GNNO 13-03-2002 919928013603 Indian OPEN SEAT

420110408 774
PRATHYUSHA 
DAVULURI

KOTESWARA RAO 
DAVULURI SIRISHA DAVULURI GNNO 25-04-2002 919849030239 Indian OPEN SEAT

311003810 776

SHAIKH 
JUNAID 
IBRAHIM

SHAIKH IBRAHIM 
ABULHASAN SHENAZ SHAIKH GNNO 06-04-2001 918291650847 Indian OPEN SEAT

440901086 779
PARTH 
NARANG

HARVINDER 
NARANG RAMA NARANG GNNO 10-10-1997 918171018389 Indian OPEN SEAT

270243725 789
AAYUSH 
DUGAR RAJESH DUGAR PRANITA DUGAR GNNO 17-07-2001 919880009680 Indian OPEN SEAT

220203609 790

PATEL 
YASHKUMAR 
PRAVINBHAI PRAVINBHAI BHAVNABEN EWNO 23-06-2002 917043279039 Indian OPEN SEAT

200156930 791
PRIYANKA 
SINGH NETRAPAL SINGH GANGA DEVI GNNO 20-04-2000 918923505315 Indian OPEN SEAT

390505624 792
VIDUSHI 
MEDATWAL

RAJESH KUMAR 
GUPTA MANGLA GUPTA GNNO 11-03-2002 919828265204 Indian OPEN SEAT

440500634 800
ANUJ RAJ 
SRIVASTAVA

MURARI KUMAR 
SRIVASTAVA SHEELA SRIVASTAVA GNNO 11-06-2000 917054198746 Indian OPEN SEAT

390302778 802
APOORVA 
SHEKHAWAT

ANAND SINGH 
SHEKHAWAT GYAN KANWAR GNNO 10-01-2000 919928897257 Indian OPEN SEAT

270233348 803
GOVIND J 
KURUP

JANARDHANA M 
KURUP LAKSHMI L KURUP GNNO 05-02-2001 919940140131 Indian OPEN SEAT

360405690 804
MD SAEEF 
AHMED MD SABIR AHMED YASMIN TASNEEM GNNO 22-01-2001

964596580296
45 Indian OPEN SEAT

440508058 806
ASHISH 
KUMAR SHAHI

MANOJ KUMAR 
SHAHI RANJU SHAHI GNNO 14-03-2001 919935531886 Indian OPEN SEAT

440903701 809
NISHANTH R 
SUBASH N SUBASH RAJALEKSHMI GNNO 30-09-2000 919457248070 Indian OPEN SEAT
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281100237 813 GAUTAM ANIL ANILKUMAR N SINDHU S GNNO 15-08-2000 919446529467 Indian OPEN SEAT

160104084 816 ISHITA RAKESH CHAWLA RANJITA CHAWLA GNNO 12-11-2000 919812110381 Indian OPEN SEAT

310903479 817
WALSE 
ROHAN ANIL ANIL ANUSAYA BCNO 05-01-2001 919823188811 Indian OPEN SEAT

200111402 819 HARDIK RAJ JAGDISH RAJ BINDU RAJ SCNO 25-03-2002 919968275294 Indian OPEN SEAT

390327222 823 TANU GUPTA
VINOD KUMAR 
GUPTA KALPANA GUPTA GNNO 26-02-1999 918824118184 Indian OPEN SEAT

280103237 824

A R 
ANANTHAKRIS
HNAN ANILKUMAR C S R RENJITHA GNNO 29-06-2001 918547102818 Indian OPEN SEAT

200132386 827
MD ZAVEYAR 
IKRAM IKRAMUL HAQUE SHAISTA IKRAM GNNO 03-07-2001 918382972788 Indian OPEN SEAT

270706544 833

VICKSON 
STEVIN 
DSOUZA

VALERIAN 
FRANCIS DSOUZA

SUNITHA CLARA 
DSOUZA BCNO 20-10-2001 917760063859 Indian OPEN SEAT

390608498 836
RADHIKA 
GUPTA

MAHENDRA 
KUMAR GUPTA ALKA GUPTA GNNO 18-04-2000 918003852050 Indian OPEN SEAT

440101052 840
VARSHA 
SINGHAL SUSHIL SINGHAL RAJRANI SINGHAL GNNO 02-06-2000 918218181366 Indian OPEN SEAT

390342706 841
AANCHAL 
AGARWAL BANWARILAL SUNITA AGARWAL GNNO 16-07-2000 919413578321 Indian OPEN SEAT

441113105 842
SHUBHAM 
MAURYA

SUDAMA 
PRASAD MAURYA PHOOLMATI MAURYA BCNO 11-09-2000 919454982239 Indian OPEN SEAT

440700678 845
UTKARSH 
SINGH

MAHENDRA 
SINGH ANJU SINGH GNNO 07-09-1999 919919550058 Indian OPEN SEAT

380401435 846 RAGHAV GARG
RAJINDER 
KUMAR GARG USHA GARG GNNO 17-01-2001 919814536703 Indian OPEN SEAT
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281209875 849

ALWIN JIJO 
KUNDUPARAM
BIL JIJO DAVIS ROSE MARY GNNO 08-07-2001 919061296827 Indian OPEN SEAT

281115149 861
ARCHANA 
KURUP ANIL KUMAR T V REMA P GNNO 20-03-2001 919847602033 Indian OPEN SEAT

390321235 863
NIRANJAN 
NEHRA

DEVENDER 
NEHRA SULOCHANA NEHRA BCNO 27-02-2000 918302020200 Indian OPEN SEAT

390323474 869
VINAY KUMAR 
GUPTA

MAHESH KUMAR 
GUPTA MANISHA GUPTA GNNO 30-11-2000 916350089368 Indian OPEN SEAT

280903238 870 DURGA K
SATHYA KUMAR 
K V GEETHA K GNNO 28-06-2000 918075643652 Indian OPEN SEAT

280405351 873
MUHAMMED 
AFLAH

SIRAJUDEEN 
NHELAT

SHEMEENA 
SIRAJUDEEN BCNO 02-05-2000 919747964321 Indian OPEN SEAT

280903405 874
MAZIN 
KODITHODIKA

MAJROOH 
KODITHODIKA

RASHEELA BEEGAM C 
T P BCNO 17-07-2000 919539838914 Indian OPEN SEAT

310207291 876
RATHOD 
RAJAT SUNIL SUNIL GAYTRI BCNO 13-04-2001 919422165529 Indian OPEN SEAT

280904333 878
MOHAMMED 
SALMAN K ABDUL NAZAR K VAHEEDA AK BCNO 05-03-2001 919895079231 Indian OPEN SEAT

390352471 881
RAKSHAK 
KUMAR MODI

MANOJ KUMAR 
MODI MANJU DEVI EWNO 03-02-2001 919016201804 Indian OPEN SEAT

390311947 883
ABHISHEK 
MISHRA

SURENDRA 
MISHRA USHA MISHRA GNNO 31-07-2000 917348084475 Indian OPEN SEAT

311509721 884
AISHWARYA 
AIYER RAMAKRISHNAN ASHA GNNO 23-12-2001 919673005312 Indian OPEN SEAT

280402466 888 AISWARYA V K BHASKARAN C SEEMA V K GNNO 05-09-2000 919745629783 Indian OPEN SEAT

390101850 893 AKHIL KUMAR AMARJEET SINGH ANITA GNNO 25-10-2000 918963034136 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280810433 895

RAYAN 
AHMED 
EDATHODU

EDATHODU 
ASHRAF KOYA THASLEEMA C P BCNO 23-08-2000 917306019445 Indian OPEN SEAT

310980992 904

SHOUNAK 
DINESH 
GAIKWAD

DINESH 
PANDURANG 
GAIKWAD

JAYASHREE DINESH 
GAIKWAD GNNO 11-10-2000 919423907210 Indian OPEN SEAT

380202902 906

BRIJESH 
KUMAR 
CHIMPA

OM PRAKASH 
CHIMPA KANTA CHIMPA BCNO 10-07-1999 918384996931 Indian OPEN SEAT

390301030 907
SUBHAM 
KUMAR

KISHOR KUMAR 
ROY SHEELA DEVI GNNO 18-08-1999 918529535831 Indian OPEN SEAT

390502627 909
MEDHA 
AGRAWAL RAJESH AGRAWAL KALPANA AGRAWAL GNNO 14-10-2001 919414345522 Indian OPEN SEAT

440100214 911 ROHIT SANTOSH KUMAR RAJNI SAHU GNNO 06-05-2001 919411965177 Indian OPEN SEAT

390306153 912
JAYESH 
BANSAL

SUNIL KUMAR 
AGARWAL NAVITA AGARWAL GNNO 17-07-2000 919933163100 Indian OPEN SEAT

281001377 915
MOHAMMED 
FARHAN K K HAMSA SULAIKHA BCNO 11-10-2000 919544078047 Indian OPEN SEAT

311020589 917 PARAS ARORA
OM PRAKASH 
ARORA RIYA ARORA GNNO 31-05-2001 919769829559 Indian OPEN SEAT

220103454 919 SHIVAM PATEL ANIL PATEL SHILPA GNNO 17-08-2000 919414374925 Indian OPEN SEAT

220901095 920 SAURAV SHAH RAJESH GUJRATI RUPAL GUJRATI GNNO 01-01-2001 919909894776 Indian OPEN SEAT
280800115 921 SAYOOJ M SATHEESH M PRASEETHA E BCNO 21-04-2000 917592080621 Indian OPEN SEAT

280107537 922 ARJUN P NAIR PRADEEP P SREEKALA PRADEEP GNNO 14-08-2000 918249056178 Indian OPEN SEAT

160104202 924
ANEESH 
AGGARWAL AJAY AGGARWAL ANJALI AGGARWAL GNNO 19-10-2001

124794160212
47 Indian OPEN SEAT

220105202 926
SHAH JAINIL 
AJAY

SHAH AJAY 
JITUBHAI SHAH RAKHI AJAY GNNO 17-12-2001 919377483205 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390315290 928
DHEERAJ 
CHOUDHARY RAMESH CHAND YASHWANTA BCNO 20-09-2001 917424959788 Indian OPEN SEAT

440401071 930
NAVEEN 
KUMAR JAI PRAKASH PUSHPA DEVI BCNO 15-09-1999 919667650383 Indian OPEN SEAT

120509720 931

GANGAVARAP
U CHAITANYA 
RANI

GANGAVARAPU 
ADINARAYANA

GONUGUNTLA 
MADHAVI LATHA GNNO 31-07-2002 918688573293 Indian OPEN SEAT

441108265 936
PRATEEK 
SINGH

HAUSHILA 
PRASAD SINGH MAMTA SINGH GNNO 28-04-1997 917054792139 Indian OPEN SEAT

390328822 945
ANITA 
CHOUDHARY

NEMI CHAND 
CHOUDHARY SUSHILA DEVI BCNO 14-11-2001 918386052268 Indian OPEN SEAT

270704332 946 PRAMEETH S SUBHASH R HEMAMALINI B V GNNO 11-05-2001 919845309516 Indian OPEN SEAT

440300446 950
NIMISH 
KUMAR UDAYVEER SINGH BABITA SINGH GNNO 26-03-2002 919411811975 Indian OPEN SEAT

280310496 951 P NARAYANAN
M 
RAMACHANDRAN

P SREEDEVI 
RAMACHANDRAN GNNO 25-06-2000 919847209784 Indian OPEN SEAT

120515662 955
SANAPALA SAI 
CHANDANA

SANAPALA 
SREENIVASA RAO

SANAPALA 
PUSHPAVATHI BCNO 17-02-2002 919848251149 Indian OPEN SEAT

390316268 961
ASHWINI 
KUMAR SAINI R K SAINI SAROJ SAINI GNNO 14-12-2001 919928780062 Indian OPEN SEAT

280702912 962
ADWAITH 
MANOJ

MANOJ 
MANOJMANDIR 
VIKRAMAN NAIR

DHANYA SUBHADRA 
AMMA GNNO 12-10-2001 918943894163 Indian OPEN SEAT

420114648 963 SANGA RANI
SANGA 
BALANARAYANA

SANGA SUNITHA 
KUMARI BCNO 23-12-2001 919533960065 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390300614 964
ANKIT 
SHARMA

PRADEEP KUMAR 
SHARMA SARITA SHARMA GNNO 11-08-1999 917057322758 Indian OPEN SEAT

311510071 965

PAWAR 
KSHITIJ 
DNYANADEV

PAWAR 
DNYANADEV 
MAHIPATI

PAWAR SUNITA 
DNYANADEV BCNO 26-03-2001 919890961577 Indian OPEN SEAT

390325647 968
KUSHA 
AGARWAL

PRAMOD 
AGARWAL NIRMALA AGARWAL GNNO 01-07-2000 917339936380 Indian OPEN SEAT

311012213 971 KEVAL DEDHIA TUSHAR DEDHIA NAYANA DEDHIA GNNO 26-01-2002 919321602323 Indian OPEN SEAT
220400915 974 VRAJ SHAH JIGNESH SHAH AMISHA SHAH GNNO 03-11-2001 919998359317 Indian OPEN SEAT

390335519 975
VISHAL 
SHUKLA PRAMOD KUMAR SARITA SHUKLA EWNO 15-04-2002 919799638550 Indian OPEN SEAT

390300139 977
SAILESH 
BAHETI LALIT BAHETI ANJU BAHETI GNNO 27-01-2001 919614011100 Indian OPEN SEAT

380200605 980
HARMANJOT 
SINGH SIDHU

GURMAIL SINGH 
SIDHU BHUPINDER KAUR GNNO 22-09-2001 919501021533 Indian OPEN SEAT

390323542 982
SWAPNIL 
KUMAR DEEPAK KUMAR SARITA KUMAR SCNO 11-08-2000 919234500982 Indian OPEN SEAT

440701948 988
FOUZIA 
ISHRAT SYED ISHRAT ALI SHAHENA PERVEEN GNNO 23-01-2000 919935783568 Indian OPEN SEAT

311020396 989
PARAM 
SANJAY PATIL SANJAY PATIL TRUPTI PATIL BCNO 20-03-2000 919226186430 Indian OPEN SEAT

390308418 993
AMISH 
PALIWAL HITESH PALIWAL ANURADHA PALIWAL GNNO 03-11-2000 919461404622 Indian OPEN SEAT

220701538 995
VAJA HARIOM 
SANDIPBHAI SANDIPBHAI VAJA SHALINI VAJA BCNO 25-06-2001 919824341941 Indian OPEN SEAT

390403457 996
KARTIK 
MITTAL SOMESH MITTAL BHAWNA MITTAL GNNO 16-11-2001 919414003818 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420113155 997

JAGADANA 
SEETHA 
MANISH

JAGADANA 
SEETHA 
MANMADHA RAO

JAGADANA 
SARASWATHI GNNO 26-09-2002 919441621797 Indian OPEN SEAT

280406182 1000 ANJITHA B RAJ BABURAJ A P REENA P P BCNO 10-10-2000 919495671381 Indian OPEN SEAT
281208711 1005 AMAL BABU BABU ANTONY NICY N P GNNO 04-03-2000 919061149384 Indian OPEN SEAT

410117870 1010
LIKHITHA 
REDDY A ALLU ANANTH SRILAKSHMI A GNNO 17-07-2002 919443316408 Indian OPEN SEAT

390403497 1011
BHARAT 
BALARA

RANVEER SINGH 
CHAUDHARY PREM GNNO 21-07-2001 919461771122 Indian OPEN SEAT

390356731 1012
JYOTI 
AGARWAL

SURESH 
AGARWAL SAROJ DEVI GNNO 16-02-2002 919414510714 Indian OPEN SEAT

120512311 1013
BELLAM 
NAGASRAVYA

BELLAM 
SIVARAMAKRISHN
A PRASAD MANDUVA ANURADHA GNNO 08-05-2002 918985065793 Indian OPEN SEAT

280812016 1016

OMER 
MOHAMMED 
PUTHIA 
VALAPPIL

PUTHIA VALAPPIL 
MOHAMMOD

THACHARAM 
PARAMBATH SAJITHA BCNO 01-03-2001 919544732249 Indian OPEN SEAT

311006846 1018
DEVANSHI 
SHRENIK VORA SHRENIK VORA HEMA VORA GNNO 26-02-2001

953099209995
30 Indian OPEN SEAT

390306001 1021
SUDHANSHU 
SHAH DILIP SHAH RASHMI SHAH GNNO 15-10-2001 917300295550 Indian OPEN SEAT

390101158 1022
ABHRANKASH 
DEORE DIPAK DEORE VIDYA DEORE GNNO 30-12-2001 919850224584 Indian OPEN SEAT

390100312 1023
KARAN 
SODANI

KAMAL KISHOR 
SODANI PRATIBHA SODANI GNNO 04-06-2000 918875890881 Indian OPEN SEAT

120501861 1024
GANGINENI 
ASRITHA

GANGINENI 
SRINIVASARAO GANGINENI BAPAMMA GNNO 02-11-2001 919441177330 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311402535 1026 AARYA NAGAR RAJESH NAGAR APARNA NAGAR GNNO 27-07-2000 917045954984 Indian OPEN SEAT

311806504 1030
ADARSH 
KUMAR PRAVEEN KUMAR SUNITHA PRAVEEN GNNO 22-12-2001 918108245961 Indian OPEN SEAT

390317868 1033
HARSH 
SHARMA

CHANDRA 
SHEKHAR 
SHARMA MADHU BALA SHARMA GNNO 15-02-2002 919828098883 Indian OPEN SEAT

440600867 1035
MOHIT 
AGARWAL

SUNEEL 
AGARWAL MEENA GNNO 25-04-2000 919450851361 Indian OPEN SEAT

281107108 1036
MEENAKSHY R 
NAIR K RAJAN MINI M S GNNO 14-08-2000 919846241915 Indian OPEN SEAT

440507129 1037 UMAIR KHALID KHALID AHMAD FARZANA GNNO 04-06-2000 917023576270 Indian OPEN SEAT

281100471 1039
SUPARNA B 
NAIR

BALAGANGADHA
RAN NAIR K SHOBHA KUMARI M GNNO 25-02-2001 919446542700 Indian OPEN SEAT

120607977 1042
GOPARAJU 
SHASHINATH

GOPARAJU 
GOPALA KRISHNA GOPARAJU BHAVANI GNNO 04-08-2002 919440219506 Indian OPEN SEAT

311013751 1043
GAYATRI 
INAMDAR SACHIN INAMDAR ARCHANA INAMDAR GNNO 07-05-2000 919757286041 Indian OPEN SEAT

390316873 1044
NISHADRAJ 
SHARMA

MADAN MOHAN 
SHARMA UMA GOAD GNNO 20-07-2002 919001353661 Indian OPEN SEAT

390327771 1045
HARSH 
NANWAL RAJENDRA SINGH SAROJ GNNO 22-03-2002 919530106344 Indian OPEN SEAT

120205163 1049

KANCHI 
JAYASREE 
VAISHNAVI 
VARMA

K LAKSHMI 
NARAYANA RAJU C A SANDHYA RANI BCNO 25-07-2002 919440135510 Indian OPEN SEAT

260300015 1051
SHAURYA 
KUMAR SANJAY KUMAR SANGEETA GNNO 26-12-2001 919955394373 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390501989 1053
SWATI 
TRIPATHI

KAMLESH 
CHANDRA 
TRIPATHI PREETI TRIPATHI GNNO 01-06-1999 918009659916 Indian OPEN SEAT

380100210 1054
DHANRAJ 
SINGH

RANA RANJIT 
SINGH GURWINDER KAUR GNNO 14-01-2001 919988426071 Indian OPEN SEAT

230205386 1058
PRIYA 
SHARMA RATN SINGH SUNITA DEVI EWNO 03-03-2000 918168457729 Indian OPEN SEAT

310200842 1059
SAKSHI 
TAYADE DIPAK SHILPA BCNO 07-05-2001 917972434783 Indian OPEN SEAT

390312911 1064
VATSAL 
KAPOOR SATISH KAPOOR RITA KAPOOR GNNO 26-04-2001 916377706031 Indian OPEN SEAT

390325480 1066
ARUPANANDA 
SAHU BASUDEV SAHU KUNJALATA SAHU BCNO 15-01-2000 917752077733 Indian OPEN SEAT

410115027 1068
KRISHAN 
KARTHICK R C RAMADOSS P CHITRADEVI V GNNO 30-12-2001 919884257375 Indian OPEN SEAT

311005630 1070

MISHRA 
NIHARIKA 
RAJESH RAJESH MISHRA BABITA GNNO 28-01-2001 917715875599 Indian OPEN SEAT

410114281 1074 ARJUN PANT

PRASANNA 
VENKATESH P 
PANT VASUMATI RAO GNNO 28-05-2001 919952064012 Indian OPEN SEAT

280300412 1075
KOSHY 
CHERIAN

METHRAIL 
THOMAS 
CHERIAN MERCY CHERIAN GNNO 12-06-2000 917994969411 Indian OPEN SEAT

311509699 1076

SRIDHAR 
SWAMINATHA
N N SWAMINATHAN R CHANDRA GNNO 04-12-2001 919545012984 Indian OPEN SEAT

390502261 1077
PRACHI 
AGRAWAL

AVDHESH 
KUMAR 
AGRAWAL LAXMI GUPTA GNNO 18-12-2000 917742324008 Indian OPEN SEAT
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150238543 1079
AKANKSHA 
SHARMA AMARJEET POONAM SHARMA GNNO 06-12-2000 917050108663 Indian OPEN SEAT

390400595 1080 AVI MODI
RAKESH KUMAR 
MODI VINITA MODI GNNO 20-12-1999 919829430017 Indian OPEN SEAT

200118294 1081 ARNAV JAIN PARMOD JAIN SEEMA JAIN GNNO 15-03-2000 918222900018 Indian OPEN SEAT

220900513 1085

NAISARGI 
CHETANBHAI 
BHATT

CHETANBHAI B 
BHATT DEEPA C BHATT GNNO 20-01-2001 919824199697 Indian OPEN SEAT

160114326 1087 BHAVYA JAIN RAJESH JAIN HEM LATA JAIN GNNO 19-02-2001 918699946860 Indian OPEN SEAT

390326938 1092
AKSHAT 
KHANDELWAL

DINESH 
KHANDELWAL ROMI KHANDELWAL GNNO 30-07-2001 919772746511 Indian OPEN SEAT

220105815 1094

NISHIL 
DHARMESH 
PRAJAPATI

DHARMESH 
PRAJAPATI PURVI PRAJAPATI BCNO 09-01-2002 919825336450 Indian OPEN SEAT

370104571 1095
SIBI MISHAL 
RAJA

RAJA 
MOHAMMED

RAJULA RAJA 
MOHAMMED BCNO 05-12-2001 919445158719 Indian OPEN SEAT

390605504 1098
JYOTI 
ACHARYA

RAM LAL 
ACHARYA LEELA DEVI BCNO 07-05-1998 917665045582 Indian OPEN SEAT

390319233 1102
VISHWAJEET 
SINGH ASHOK SINGH ARTI DEVI BCNO 16-08-1999 919628148068 Indian OPEN SEAT

281208607 1103 ANCY SHAJU SHAJU P L SHINY SHAJU GNNO 05-06-2000 919413002177 Indian OPEN SEAT

390102753 1105
SIDDHI 
MAHESHWARI VISHNU NAWAL KIRAN NAWAL GNNO 19-08-2000 919461015953 Indian OPEN SEAT

440706806 1113
MANYA 
SHUKLA

VED PRAKASH 
SHUKLA ANITA SHUKLA GNNO 07-07-2000 919450129504 Indian OPEN SEAT

390345471 1116
KANAK 
AGARWAL

JITENDRA 
AGARWAL HEERA AGARWAL GNNO 18-04-2002 919460065510 Indian OPEN SEAT

280306721 1117 NADIYA S MUHAMED BABU SABEENA P BCNO 19-04-2000 918606085377 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390507304 1118
BHAVANA 
GUPTA

MADAN MOHAN 
GUPTA SHARDA DEVI EWNO 19-12-2000 918432843360 Indian OPEN SEAT

440816148 1119
ABHISHEK 
SINGH

DHIRENDRA 
SINGH POONAM SINGH BCNO 12-07-2002 919120650811 Indian OPEN SEAT

280700166 1122
GODRIN 
THOMAS BABY OUSEPH SHANCY P R GNNO 26-09-2000 918592967488 Indian OPEN SEAT

280700189 1123
CHRISTINA 
MATHEW JOHN C MATHEW SUMANA SARA PHILIP GNNO 28-04-2000 919447204858 Indian OPEN SEAT

160113708 1124
ROOPKARAN 
SINGH RAJINDER SINGH DARSHAN KAUR BCNO 16-03-2001 919463077211 Indian OPEN SEAT

390306717 1130
JANHVI 
KHANDELWAL

SUDHIR 
KHANDELWAL RITU KHANDELWAL GNNO 07-01-2002 919928555400 Indian OPEN SEAT

280300007 1133 FATHIMA KM
MUHAMMED 
ASHRAF SHABEERA I BCNO 02-07-2000 918606010690 Indian OPEN SEAT

140209138 1134 AMLAN DAS AMULYA DAS MALLIKA DAS SCNO 07-09-2000 919864394351 Indian OPEN SEAT

441002177 1137

BAKSHI 
SIDDHANT 
VOHRA

PRASHANT 
BAKSHI RITU BAKSHI GNNO 16-05-2001 919310542611 Indian OPEN SEAT

280309715 1138

SUNITHYA 
THOMAS 
JOSEPH THOMAS LALI GNNO 21-12-1999 919447089410 Indian OPEN SEAT

270710075 1140 MAHENDRA V VENKATESH K MAMATHA RANI BCNO 16-09-2001 919353689668 Indian OPEN SEAT

311514572 1142 FIZA AKHTAR
JAVED AHMAD 
ANSARI SHABANA SHABEEN BCNO 25-11-2000 918090532282 Indian OPEN SEAT

410117534 1145
SUBHA SHREE 
G

E L GANESH RAM 
KUMAR B RAJESWARI BCNO 04-04-2002 919445211393 Indian OPEN SEAT

280401205 1146
PRANAV 
PRAKASH PRAKASAN V V SREEVIDYA M V BCNO 29-11-1999 919447407001 Indian OPEN SEAT

390307397 1148
HIMANSHU 
TIWARI

OM PRAKASH 
TIWARI SULOCHANA GNNO 29-01-2002 919983874007 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390339655 1150
VISHAL 
CHOUDHARY MOHAN SINGH SANTOSH DEVI BCNO 01-09-1999 916376704565 Indian OPEN SEAT

311401297 1157
KUCHERIA 
NAYAN MANOJ MANISHA GNNO 12-04-2001 919850249461 Indian OPEN SEAT

440103961 1158 AYUSH YADAV SACHIN YADAV KRISHNLILA YADAV GNNO 06-03-2001 919411281539 Indian OPEN SEAT

440307194 1163
PRADEEP 
KUMAR SATYA VEER RESHAM VATI DEVI BCNO 06-04-1998 918440930668 Indian OPEN SEAT

390337254 1164
BHARAT DAN 
CHARAN

LADU DAN 
CHARAN DHANJAY KANWAR BCNO 10-03-1999 919772997733 Indian OPEN SEAT

280806395 1165
LEON T 
KURUVILLA

THOMAS 
KURUVILLA SHARLET MATHEW GNNO 15-01-2001 919961902642 Indian OPEN SEAT

390101987 1166 AYUSH NATH
GYANENDRA 
NATH USHA GUPTA BCNO 10-04-1999 917979781804 Indian OPEN SEAT

281001278 1167 NIRANJANA VK RAJESH NAMBIAR ANUTHAMA VK GNNO 12-12-2000 919495821941 Indian OPEN SEAT

170305251 1168
HARSHVARDH
AN PATEL HEMANT PATEL CHANDRAKALA PATEL BCNO 14-09-2001 919981070462 Indian OPEN SEAT

440103147 1170 RAJEEV
SUBHASH 
CHANDRA SHASHI GNNO 21-07-1999 919458845107 Indian OPEN SEAT

120204616 1171
MACHANI 
VISHNU

M RAJENDRA 
PRASAD M VANI BCNO 10-05-2002 919441074505 Indian OPEN SEAT

220109258 1173

VAGHELA 
JENISH 
BIPINKUMAR BIPINKUMAR DIMPLEBEN GNNO 03-08-2001 919426873463 Indian OPEN SEAT

220708177 1175

BARASARA 
MILAN 
HIRJIBHAI

BARASARA 
HIRJIBHAI BARASARA NIMUBEN GNNO 04-01-2002 919913805109 Indian OPEN SEAT

310207335 1179
VAIBHAV 
SHARMA SANJIV SHARMA PADMA SHARMA GNNO 23-08-2000 917972878558 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390363727 1180
KANCHAN 
SAINI

DAULAT RAM 
SAINI SUNITA DEVI BCNO 02-12-1998 919929249089 Indian OPEN SEAT

280710662 1182

CHRISTA 
MARIAM 
GEORGE GEORGE THOMAS SINU GEORGE GNNO 24-02-2000 919400822690 Indian OPEN SEAT

270204267 1184

BANNURU 
TEJOVANTH 
REDDY

BANNURU LINGA 
REDDY BANNURU LATHA GNNO 08-01-2002 919449053119 Indian OPEN SEAT

281103973 1188
THARUNYA 
RAJESH K R RAJESH UMA S GNNO 11-08-2000 919747525000 Indian OPEN SEAT

280816855 1192
CAROLINE 
JACOB GEORGE CHACKO CICY GEORGE GNNO 16-04-2001 919387258715 Indian OPEN SEAT

390320428 1194 JAYANT JOSHI DEVRAJ JOSHI SUSHILA JOSHI GNNO 05-02-2000 919828519229 Indian OPEN SEAT

390303700 1195
ASHISH 
CHAUDHARY SANJEEV KUMAR JAGESH DEVI GNNO 28-02-2000 917351275463 Indian OPEN SEAT

280707486 1196 NASHA K T
MUNEEBURAHM
AN K T FOUSIA V BCNO 23-05-2000 919447628973 Indian OPEN SEAT

460817783 1197
PRANJAN 
BERA PURANJAN BERA DURGA BERA GNNO 10-03-2001 919674849485 Indian OPEN SEAT

281207751 1198
ANUPAMA 
VIKRAMAN VIKRAMAN T S PRIYA VIKRAMAN BCNO 19-05-2000 919526061079 Indian OPEN SEAT

160104860 1199
ABHINAV 
SHARMA

SUKH DEV 
SHARMA BRIJ BALA GNNO 31-12-2000 919418467126 Indian OPEN SEAT

420118753 1202
ANANYA 
REDDY AERRA VIKRAM AERRA

ARUNA REDDY 
GURRALA GNNO 30-09-2001 919177778831 Indian OPEN SEAT

390340544 1203
PRAMOD 
KUMAWAT

MURLIDHAR 
KUMAWAT BHAGWATI DEVI BCNO 11-11-2000 919057840096 Indian OPEN SEAT

440506565 1204
AKSHAY 
CHAURASIA

MOHAN 
CHAURASIA NISHA DEVI BCNO 17-11-1998 919660194750 Indian OPEN SEAT
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440102601 1205
SANSKRITI 
GUPTA SUKHESH GUPTA SEEMA GUPTA GNNO 04-01-2001 919058720798 Indian OPEN SEAT

440601520 1206 RAVI SINGH RAJENDRA SINGH LAXMI DEVI BCNO 10-03-1998 918009648948 Indian OPEN SEAT

390366692 1207
ASHVINI 
YADAV

BILLU RAM 
YADAV SHAKUNTALA YADAV BCNO 26-09-2000 919571015077 Indian OPEN SEAT

390102790 1210 ATUL KUMAR
NAWAL KISHORE 
CHOUDHARY ANITA DEVI BCNO 22-09-1998 917220882245 Indian OPEN SEAT

440403858 1211 YASH CHOPRA AJAY CHOPRA VIMMI CHOPRA EWNO 06-09-2000 919899454154 Indian OPEN SEAT

120206274 1213
GORANTLA 
SAI SUSMITHA

GORANTLA 
BHANU PRAKASH

BOLLUPALLE SUVARNA 
GOURI BCNO 08-02-2002 919247737599 Indian OPEN SEAT

390601978 1226 LAXIT LODHA
DILIP KUMAR 
LODHA NIRMALA LODHA GNNO 05-01-2001 919460652412 Indian OPEN SEAT

280901367 1228
ABRAR KHALIS 
C

ABDUL RASHEED 
C SHAJINA P K BCNO 05-08-1997 918078734110 Indian OPEN SEAT

390348608 1232 VIPUL PATEL BABU LAL PATEL ASHA KUMAWAT BCNO 05-11-2002 918769414612 Indian OPEN SEAT

390308074 1238
VANSH 
BAGRODIA SUNIL BAGRODIA VANDANA BAGRODIA GNNO 29-12-2001 919982517775 Indian OPEN SEAT

300102061 1240
SACHIN 
KUMAR SINGH RAJA RAM SINGH USHA DEVI BCNO 06-08-2002 918789567618 Indian OPEN SEAT

440714914 1243
SHIVAM 
KUMAR SATISH CHANDRA SHANTI DEVI BCNO 19-08-2001 918795297500 Indian OPEN SEAT

280903772 1246 SHIFNA M P
MOHAMED 
BASHEER MP

SHAMSIYA MOHAMED 
BASHEER BCNO 02-11-1999 919656162442 Indian OPEN SEAT

390338916 1252
NANJEE RAM 
CHOUDHARY CHELA RAM HARIYA DEVI BCNO 16-09-1995 917665723257 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390330934 1253 DEEPAK SONI
NIRANJAN LAL 
SONI RADHA DEVI BCNO 05-10-1997 918502944539 Indian OPEN SEAT

311204047 1257

PALKRITWAR 
RUCHA 
OMPRAKASH OMPRAKASH RUPALI EWNO 22-02-2002 919423625701 Indian OPEN SEAT

311403082 1259

KRISH 
HIMANSHU 
AJMERA

HIMANSHU 
AJMERA VAISHAKHI AJMERA GNNO 06-02-2001 919819866762 NRI OPEN SEAT

390324502 1261
BHARAT 
DEWANDA

BABU LAL 
DEWANDA AJANTA DEVI BCNO 30-12-1998 919887818416 Indian OPEN SEAT

160105088 1267
GURKIRAT 
SINGH BRAR

RAVINDER SINGH 
BRAR

KANWALPREET KAUR 
BRAR GNNO 13-08-2001 919815188480 Indian OPEN SEAT

280405365 1270
ISMAIL 
AHAMED AHAMED SHAFI JESNA GNNO 05-12-1999 919447320574 Indian OPEN SEAT

220101221 1271 PANDYA ZEEL JAYESHBHAI PRIYADARSHANA GNNO 05-12-2000 919824228886 Indian OPEN SEAT

410107101 1272

BONTHALA 
KASI 
YOGESWARA 
RAO

BONTHALA 
RANGA RAO BONTHALA TEJOVATHI GNNO 17-04-2001 917299071762 Indian OPEN SEAT

120103075 1273
ATHIPATLA 
KEERTHI

ATHIPATLA 
RAMA KRISHNA ATHIPATLA SRIDEVI GNNO 29-07-2002 919515482566 Indian OPEN SEAT

440902745 1277
GUNJAN 
PARASHER

MUKESH 
PARASHER SARITA PARASHER GNNO 12-11-1999 919358436146 Indian OPEN SEAT

390102989 1279
MOHAMMAD 
SHAKIR KHAN

KAMALUDDIN 
KHAN JAMILA BANO GNNO 05-06-1997 919198425373 Indian OPEN SEAT

311008627 1283
RIYA ARVIND 
NANDU ARVIND MANJULA GNNO 20-12-2000 919930447676 Indian OPEN SEAT

280813106 1285

UNAIS 
KUTTIANTAVID
A MOIDU HAJI KUNHAMI BCNO 30-03-1999 917510338966 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270220886 1289
PRERNA 
BISHAYEE PRABIR BISHAYEE KIRTI D BISHAYEE GNNO 26-10-2000 919980635260 Indian OPEN SEAT

220103335 1291
ABHI JIGNESH 
KOTECHA

JIGNESH 
SURENDRABHAI 
KOTECHA

HETAL JIGNESH 
KOTECHA GNNO 19-03-2002 919925616572 Indian OPEN SEAT

120506639 1292

MARAKANI 
VENKATA SAI 
ARUN TEJA

MARAKANI 
VENKATA KIRAN 
KUMAR

MARAKANI NAGA SRI 
DEVI GNNO 27-06-2002 919848488000 Indian OPEN SEAT

390300566 1293
SARIKA 
MISHRA

BIPIN KUMAR 
MISHRA MANORAMA MISHRA GNNO 07-10-1999 917300407937 Indian OPEN SEAT

150252159 1294
MOHAN 
KUMAR

ANIRUDH 
BHAGAT SUNITA DEVI BCNO 09-12-1999 917050027327 Indian OPEN SEAT

280310458 1296 ANANDU K S SANIL KUMAR K P REMADEVI A C GNNO 08-06-2000 919847647739 Indian OPEN SEAT

440100637 1297
PAWAN 
KUMAR CHETRAM JAGVIRI DEVI GNNO 15-07-2000 919997188022 Indian OPEN SEAT

440902942 1300
HARSHIT 
MUDGAL AMRIT SHARMA KAVITA SHARMA GNNO 12-11-1998 917830009932 Indian OPEN SEAT

281114461 1305 SHRUTI A C
ANI KUMARAN 
NAIR CHITHRA LEKHA K GNNO 13-05-1999 919497012655 Indian OPEN SEAT

441109552 1307
HARSHIT 
SINGH

VINOD KUMAR 
SINGH BABITA SINGH BCNO 18-10-2001 917355388857 Indian OPEN SEAT

390359742 1308
SANDEEP 
SWAMI

SATYANARAYAN 
SWAMI NIRMLA DEVI BCNO 15-04-2002 917412860027 Indian OPEN SEAT

390409448 1309 BHURA RAM SHANKRA RAM KABI DEVI BCNO 20-01-1996 919680666558 Indian OPEN SEAT

280407080 1314
ALFRED C 
ANTONY ANTONY C J MINI T V GNNO 23-09-1999 919496186976 Indian OPEN SEAT

390302034 1315
DIVYANSHU 
GUPTA

AJAY KUMAR 
GUPTA VANDANA GUPTA EWNO 24-09-1999 918094783168 Indian OPEN SEAT

230201351 1317 PARTEEK RAJESH KUMAR KAVITA DEVI GNNO 15-10-2000 918222884500 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390317782 1323
NITIN KUMAR 
GOYAL

BHAJAN LAL 
GUPTA MAYA DEVI GNNO 03-12-2000 919694115234 Indian OPEN SEAT

390306202 1326
SARTHAK 
MAAN R S MAAN MAMTA MAAN GNNO 04-09-2000 919412768201 Indian OPEN SEAT

160105663 1327
TUSHAR 
AHUJA DEEPAK SHASHI BALA GNNO 21-12-2000 919779590824 Indian OPEN SEAT

390350719 1328
ANAND 
PRATAP SINGH

SAMUDAR SINGH 
SHEKHAWAT MUNESH KANWAR EWNO 21-07-2001 918003861718 Indian OPEN SEAT

280906747 1334 SHAHANA P MOHAMMED SAFIYA N BCNO 31-08-1999 919207215970 Indian OPEN SEAT

390334925 1337
VINAYAK 
BHARDWAJ

VISHVANATH 
BHARDWAJ SAMPAT BHARDWAJ GNNO 11-10-2000 918426812529 Indian OPEN SEAT

460807544 1340
UTSAV 
THAKUR

UJJAL KUMAR 
THAKUR SUTAPA THAKUR EWNO 27-09-2001 919051260264 Indian OPEN SEAT

441109127 1341
ABHISHEKH 
SINGH DINESH SINGH SUMAN SINGH EWNO 15-09-1997 917068734405 Indian OPEN SEAT

390106573 1342
SIMRAN 
DHARAMWANI

RAVI 
DHARAMWANI VEENA DHARAMWANI GNNO 05-03-2000 918005911349 Indian OPEN SEAT

220711300 1344

JIKAR 
BHAVAN 
TAPANBHAI

JIKAR TAPAN 
KUMUDCHANDRA JIKAR IRA TAPANBHAI GNNO 19-11-2001 919825305519 Indian OPEN SEAT

200124707 1346
JANMEJAY 
PANDEY

KAMLA PATI 
PANDEY MALTI PANDEY GNNO 11-08-1999 919873107340 Indian OPEN SEAT

280300294 1347
DARREN 
THOMAS AZAD SHINEY JOSEPH GNNO 13-06-2000 917012886582 Indian OPEN SEAT

220705105 1348
JOSHI SOHAM 
DHIRAJLAL DHIRAJLAL ANSUYABEN BCNO 28-10-2001 917802874117 Indian OPEN SEAT

140206717 1349
SHUBHRANEEL 
 MEDHI

PRANAB KUMAR 
MEDHI JHARNA DAS MEDHI GNNO 23-09-1999 919435154356 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390321262 1353 SHIVRAJ RAR KAILASH RAM SUSHILA BCNO 15-10-2000 919828837234 Indian OPEN SEAT

390504638 1354 SANA
JAMIL 
MOHAMMED NOORBANO GNNO 01-01-2001 918079053104 Indian OPEN SEAT

280303362 1356
MUHAMMED 
SAHIL R RIYAS S JUNEETHA R BCNO 12-06-1999 918129272175 Indian OPEN SEAT

390302277 1359
SHIKHAR 
PUROHIT

MAHESH KUMAR 
PUROHIT SEEMA PUROHIT GNNO 15-07-1999 919351555496 Indian OPEN SEAT

440204346 1361
ARUN KUMAR 
MAURYA

RAJESH KUMAR 
MAURYA ASHA MAURYA BCNO 02-02-2001 919517618239 Indian OPEN SEAT

420130285 1364

UGGIRALA 
USHA SREE 
LAXMI

UGGIRALA 
SRINIVASU

UGGIRALA RATNA 
KUMARI GNNO 24-06-2002 919959670099 Indian OPEN SEAT

230203163 1366 SOURABH SATISH GOYAL RENU GOYAL GNNO 02-12-2000 919416479336 Indian OPEN SEAT

160114954 1367 ANSHUL
BALBIR CHAND 
GOYAL ANJU GUPTA GNNO 26-02-2001 919530713660 Indian OPEN SEAT

390325607 1370 HARSH GUPTA
MUKESH KUMAR 
GUPTA MADHU GUPTA BCNO 02-08-1999 917080470027 Indian OPEN SEAT

440403370 1374
SIDDHANT 
AGGARWAL

UMANG 
AGARWAL SHWETA AGARWAL GNNO 08-03-2000 919650994539 Indian OPEN SEAT

280306169 1375 RIYA K R RAPPAI JANCY BCNO 21-12-1998 919446448298 Indian OPEN SEAT

390311544 1377

GYANENDRA 
SWAROOP 
TIWARI

SUNIL KUMAR 
TIWARI ANITA TIWARI GNNO 03-07-2001 919161736658 Indian OPEN SEAT

310205646 1378

ADHAU 
DHANANJAY 
RAMDAS RAMDAS SADHANA BCNO 16-08-2001 919623804891 Indian OPEN SEAT

280609099 1379
AKSHAY S 
KUMAR SAJI KUMAR RK JISHA DAS HB BCNO 15-12-1999 919656717636 Indian OPEN SEAT

200123585 1383
KSHITIJ 
VERMA VIVEK VERMA SEEMA VERMA GNNO 10-11-2001 918860830049 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280901627 1385 ROHITH K
PRATHAPACHAND
RAN K DEEPNA GOPINATH GNNO 17-06-2000 919061989813 Indian OPEN SEAT

410117230 1387 NIRMITHA A V L ARIVU SELVAN T M SUJATHA GNNO 19-07-2002 919840465437 Indian OPEN SEAT

310907509 1389

SHAH 
TANISHQ 
VIKAS VIKAS ASHWINI GNNO 19-04-2001 918378881920 Indian OPEN SEAT

220100969 1391
PATEL JAIMIN 
VINODBHAI

PATEL 
VINODKUMAR 
ARVINDBHAI

PATEL KAUSHALYABEN 
VINODBHAI GNNO 01-09-2001 919825467967 Indian OPEN SEAT

410604463 1394 PRIYANGA K KARTHIGAIVEL K SARASWATHI V BCNO 15-07-2002 918220263408 Indian OPEN SEAT

270219233 1395
AKSHITHA 
THATIKONDA

RAJINI KUMAR 
THATIKONDA

PADMAJA 
THATIKONDA GNNO 06-10-2001 919611467268 Indian OPEN SEAT

441111672 1396
VIRAJ 
KISHORE GOEL ANURAG GOEL MAUSAM GOEL GNNO 12-09-2000 919450546523 Indian OPEN SEAT

390506509 1399
AYUSHI 
DWIVEDI

UPENDRA 
MOHAN DWIVEDI ARCHANA DWIVEDI GNNO 15-04-2000 919450073818 Indian OPEN SEAT

220902729 1400 DEEPKUMAR MUKESHBHAI ASHABEN BCNO 19-05-2001 919427118451 Indian OPEN SEAT

311500447 1401
RADHIKA 
SHAH HEMANT SHAH SONI SHAH GNNO 22-11-1999 917038338258 Indian OPEN SEAT

280911686 1404
MOHAMMED 
SALMAN K

MOHAMMED 
SHAREEF SALEENA BCNO 30-06-1999 919645030693 Indian OPEN SEAT

280607667 1412
AISWARYA S 
PAVI SHIJU P S BINDU K BCNO 26-09-1998 919744156451 Indian OPEN SEAT

280202098 1414
GOPIKA 
GOPAN M V GOPAN CENSA HARIDAS BCNO 30-12-2000 919947282007 Indian OPEN SEAT

440816379 1419
PRANKUR 
RASTOGI RAJEEV RASTOGI PRITI RASTOGI GNNO 23-06-2000 917380440104 Indian OPEN SEAT
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220113794 1420

PATEL MANN 
PARESHKUMA
R

PATEL 
PARESHKUMAR R PATEL DAKSHABEN P EWNO 14-10-2001 919879127868 Indian OPEN SEAT

280701042 1422

DEEPU 
GEORGE 
SIMON SIMON GEORGE ANITHA SIMON GNNO 03-12-2001 919544338477 Indian OPEN SEAT

280806094 1423
FEZNI 
MUSTHAFA

P MOHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA HYRUNNEESA BCNO 27-02-2000 919947195065 Indian OPEN SEAT

390310254 1424
SHARAFAT 
KHAN RAFEEK HUSSAIN KHALIDA BANO GNNO 23-10-2000 917611882813 Indian OPEN SEAT

220101765 1425

DUBEY AADIT 
SANJAYKUMA
R

SANJAYKUMAR 
DUBEY JAYA DUBEY GNNO 01-11-2001 919825049945 Indian OPEN SEAT

460809507 1427
SHOVAN 
CHAKROBARTY

UJJAL KUMAR 
CHAKROBARTY

CHAMPA 
CHAKROBARTY GNNO 02-01-1999 919748830597 Indian OPEN SEAT

311005425 1430

VAIBHAV 
RAVENDRA 
DWIVEDI

RAVENDRA 
KUMAR DWIVEDI RENUKA DWIVEDI GNNO 17-04-1999 918419971428 Indian OPEN SEAT

220100325 1432 KESHA DOSHI MAYANK DOSHI SHILPA DOSHI GNNO 19-07-2001 919879102992 Indian OPEN SEAT

200112248 1434
MADHAV 
NASHA NAVEEN KUMAR SANGEETA GNNO 21-11-2000 917206718333 Indian OPEN SEAT

440600535 1436
DARSHIT 
SAMAIYA RAJU SAMAIYA SUVIDHA SAMAIYA GNNO 16-06-2001 917607061802 Indian OPEN SEAT

280908161 1437
HAMDAN 
RISHIN K

ABDUL RASHEED 
K SHAKEELA P BCNO 21-07-1999 919446878580 Indian OPEN SEAT

440102412 1440
ANADIKA 
RANA

KRISHNA KUMAR 
SINGH RANA BAWITA SINGH GNNO 24-02-2001 919412817227 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390327182 1444
POOJA 
SHARMA GOPAL SHARMA MANJU SHARMA GNNO 22-10-1998 917014247046 Indian OPEN SEAT

460401750 1447
RITABRATA 
GHOSH SUNIL KR GHOSH

MADHUMITA ROY 
GHOSH GNNO 22-05-2000 917384958946 Indian OPEN SEAT

441111233 1448 SAKSHI GUPTA
SHAMBHOO 
PRASAD SUSHMA GUPTA GNNO 22-10-1995 919305325434 Indian OPEN SEAT

390105893 1449
DEEKSHA 
WADHWANI

PRAVEEN 
WADHWANI DROPADI WADHWANI GNNO 18-01-2002 919664260127 Indian OPEN SEAT

280803814 1450
GEETHIKA 
SUDHEER SUDHEER A P NISHITHA K M BCNO 19-08-2000 919446406153 Indian OPEN SEAT

390603985 1451
RIMJHIM 
TYAGI SUDHAKAR TYAGI RITU TYAGI GNNO 07-07-2001 918588835370 Indian OPEN SEAT

270205465 1455 SOUMYA RAVI SAMPAVATI GNNO 04-11-2001 919448266499 Indian OPEN SEAT

390318209 1456
DEVANGI 
KHANDELWAL

SATISH 
KHANDELWAL KIRAN GUPTA GNNO 29-08-2000 919414041564 Indian OPEN SEAT

440308315 1458
MUSKAN 
SAXENA

RAJESH KUMAR 
SAXENA SULEKHA SAXENA GNNO 07-07-2001 919410296152 Indian OPEN SEAT

230207638 1461 PINKI SAT GURU DASS PARMILA GNNO 18-05-1999 918930322360 Indian OPEN SEAT

220104186 1468
SWAPNIL 
PATEL SHAILESH PATEL VAISHALI PATEL GNNO 20-09-2001 919898119381 Indian OPEN SEAT

280902053 1469 ADITHYA T R
RADHAKRISHNAN 
T LATHA C M GNNO 01-11-2000 919447537221 Indian OPEN SEAT

281102253 1470 VAISHNAVI A S AJITH B S SREELATHA M S GNNO 17-12-1999 919446177602 Indian OPEN SEAT

280903821 1471
ABDUL AHAD 
T P

KUNHIMOHAMM
ED T P UMMUL VAHIDA T BCNO 22-01-2000 918281623323 Indian OPEN SEAT

450301131 1472
SUHAIL 
CHOUDHARY MUSTAFA MALIK NISHA MALIK GNNO 25-12-2000 919997752090 Indian OPEN SEAT

280704554 1473

NAVYA 
ELEENA 
MATHEW

MATHEW 
THOMAS SOBHA MARY M E GNNO 09-05-2000 919447096492 Indian OPEN SEAT
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440903861 1475 ASHISH PANDA

SATYA 
NARAYANA 
PANDA SUMITRA PANDA GNNO 22-12-2001 916396295912 Indian OPEN SEAT

390310390 1477
VAIBHAV 
GUPTA RAJENDRA GUPTA ASHA GUPTA GNNO 14-05-2002 919509833289 Indian OPEN SEAT

440818208 1478
SHASHANK 
PRAJAPATI

DWARIKA 
PRASAD MEENA BCNO 21-10-1999 919415580021 Indian OPEN SEAT

390336933 1479
RAJKUMARI 
GURJAR

RAMOTAR 
GURJAR GUDDI DEVI BCNO 10-07-2000 918619750401 Indian OPEN SEAT

280307947 1483
ASHWIN 
BABU K S SURESH BABU SHYMOL A B BCNO 08-01-2000 919846990022 Indian OPEN SEAT

390510589 1484 DHRUV KULDEEP SINGH ANITA DEVI BCNO 08-08-2002 919799369241 Indian OPEN SEAT

460201222 1488

NIKHIL 
KUMAR 
MISHRA

ASHOK KUMAR 
MISHRA MANJUSHA MISHRA GNNO 30-08-2000 919434846644 Indian OPEN SEAT

390201835 1489 AMANDEEP
SUMER SINGH 
POONIA MANOJ DEVI BCNO 16-10-2001 919413193554 Indian OPEN SEAT

280910479 1491
AMINA 
PARVEEN T P HAMZA TP SUHARABEEBI E BCNO 26-09-2000 919645286045 Indian OPEN SEAT

420110808 1492
SINDE 
SANDEEP

SINDE 
VISHWANATH SINDE PARVATHAMMA BCNO 22-12-2000 919110587520 Indian OPEN SEAT

390502751 1493 NAVLEEN AMARJEET SINGH SHAMINDER KAUR GNNO 01-01-2001 919812920637 Indian OPEN SEAT

120107544 1494
CHALLA 
ANEERUDDH CH LOURDU LATE KATTA SREEDEVI STNO 01-01-2002 919490616186 Indian OPEN SEAT

280906184 1495
MOHAMED 
ANSAR M

USMAN 
MACHINGAL SAIFUNNISA U BCNO 23-12-1999 919946161418 Indian OPEN SEAT

280306572 1499 POOJA R
P 
RADHAKRISHNAN A B USHA GNNO 08-08-2000 919446341271 Indian OPEN SEAT

441003117 1501
ANKUR 
AGARWAL

NARESH 
AGARWAL PUSHPA AGARWAL GNNO 07-09-1999 919839525777 Indian OPEN SEAT
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221000246 1505 ADITYA JADAV MUKESH JADAV REKHA JADAV GNNO 11-11-2000 919825117163 Indian OPEN SEAT
280401562 1507 SIBIN P BABU T SANILA P BCNO 14-05-1999 919961397716 Indian OPEN SEAT

440105671 1508

KRISHNA 
KANT 
BHARDWAJ

MUKESH KUMAR 
SHARMA RAMA RANI GNNO 15-02-2000 917597673891 Indian OPEN SEAT

160116295 1509 AMANDEEP TARSEM KUMAR NEHA GARG GNNO 16-05-2000 919888686828 Indian OPEN SEAT

390327063 1513
PALAK 
KUMAWAT SHEKHAR VERMA KAMLA KUMAWAT BCNO 04-11-1999 917737371554 Indian OPEN SEAT

280905105 1515 NOWFAL K
KADAKKADAN 
RAYIN PATHUMMA BCNO 21-10-2000 919656733937 Indian OPEN SEAT

410605633 1516

T 
VIJAYAVARSHI
NI N THOLKAPPIAN T MOHANAJOTHI GNNO 17-07-2001 919751988701 Indian OPEN SEAT

440806717 1517
VISHESH 
SACHAN PAWAN KUMAR RICHA SINGH GNNO 20-12-1999 916394731865 Indian OPEN SEAT

390336323 1519 BHARAT DUDI
OMPRAKASH 
DUDI SOHANI DEVI BCNO 08-02-2001 919983908727 Indian OPEN SEAT

390333796 1520
AMIT KUMAR 
SAINI MATADEEN SAINI MANJU DEVI BCNO 01-07-2000 917891761009 Indian OPEN SEAT

390100169 1522

SUDHIR 
KUMAR 
YADAV

SUBHASH 
CHANDRA SUDHA YADAV BCNO 01-03-2000 919571112564 Indian OPEN SEAT

390510244 1523
HARSHITA 
JAISWAL

MANORANJAN 
JAISWAL VANDANA JAISWAL BCNO 01-06-2001 919461566923 Indian OPEN SEAT

220111560 1524

PATEL SOHAN 
SHAILESHKUM
AR

PATEL 
SHAILESHKUMAR 
LAXMANBHAI

PATEL LALITABEN 
SHAILESHKUMAR EWNO 26-09-2001 919428593509 Indian OPEN SEAT

390324101 1526
DIPANSHU 
GUPTA

RAMSWAROOP 
GUPTA SHAYMA GUPTA GNNO 30-08-1999 918824201429 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390345285 1528
MAMTA 
DHANWANI

JAIKISHAN 
DHANWANI VARSHA DHANWANI GNNO 24-04-2000 918619448420 Indian OPEN SEAT

300103164 1529
APOORVA 
BARANGE

PRADEEP 
BARANGE PREETI BARANGE BCNO 02-12-1999 919993607057 Indian OPEN SEAT

280801929 1532
MANAV 
THEJAS VISWAN K T MINI E M GNNO 18-05-2000 919048048798 Indian OPEN SEAT

150221467 1534
ABHISHEK 
ANAND

RAJESH KUMAR 
PANDEY POONAM PANDEY BCNO 01-06-1999 919431086578 Indian OPEN SEAT

440200796 1535
ANSHIKA 
KHANNA SHARAD KHANNA DEEPALI KHANNA GNNO 23-09-2000 919935255935 Indian OPEN SEAT

390602844 1537
ASHISH 
AGRAWAL

ANIL KUMAR 
AGRAWAL SUSHMA AGRAWAL GNNO 19-03-2000 919660486827 Indian OPEN SEAT

390366997 1538
KULDEEP 
KUSHWAH

JAGDISH PRASAD 
KUSHWAH SHARDA DEVI BCNO 12-07-2001 919680314677 Indian OPEN SEAT

440206340 1542
JAYNATH 
SINGH

AKHILESH 
PRATAP SINGH BEENA SINGH EWNO 10-04-2001 918004935020 Indian OPEN SEAT

410100587 1547

NAMBURI 
KALYAN 
VENKATA 
ANISH SATISH N V MADHURI N P GNNO 02-03-2002 919840717672 Indian OPEN SEAT

390303593 1548 NITIN BAJIYA
VIDYADHAR 
BAJIYA ANEETA GNNO 29-05-2002 918529364416 Indian OPEN SEAT

440204615 1549 PRIYA SINGH UDAY SINGH SARITA SINGH BCNO 11-07-2002 917081784005 Indian OPEN SEAT

440709884 1552
ANSHUMAN 
GAUTAM

BRAJENDRA 
KUMAR GAUTAM KIRAN GAUTAM GNNO 18-05-1999 918756225163 Indian OPEN SEAT

460101726 1553
ABANTIKA 
DEBNATH ABHIJIT DEBNATH DEBALINA DEBNATH GNNO 10-12-2000 919432329607 Indian OPEN SEAT

390311469 1554
ADITYA 
THAKUR BHARAT THAKUR TANU THAKUR EWNO 21-01-2001 917014418042 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390301064 1557
MOHAMMAD 
AMAAN FAZLUR RAHMAN SHAHLA GNNO 09-04-1999 918004314540 Indian OPEN SEAT

390601108 1558
VEDANT 
UPADHYAY VIMAL UPADHYAY REENA UPADHYAY GNNO 07-01-2001 917742607002 Indian OPEN SEAT

390312557 1560
VISHAL 
ANAND

NIRANJAN 
KUMAR MANDAL ASHA BHARTI BCNO 09-05-2002 919472693213 Indian OPEN SEAT

280809457 1561

LAKSHMI 
REENA 
SURESH BABU

SURESH BABU 
CHATHYENTAVID
A

REENA THAZHE 
AMMANNOOR GNNO 20-02-2001 919497215491 Indian OPEN SEAT

280700487 1562 NANDANA J JINARAJ G DEEPA G S GNNO 11-07-2002 919446043904 Indian OPEN SEAT

280812215 1564
FATHIMA 
LULU V V

EBRAHIM 
KHALEEL P NAJATH V V BCNO 27-10-2000 919895903113 Indian OPEN SEAT

220300033 1565

VANSH 
HEMALBHAI 
MEHTA

HEMALBHAI 
MEHTA NEHABEN MEHTA GNNO 24-01-2002 919510608506 Indian OPEN SEAT

390511951 1567 KAVYA NAGAR GIRIRAJ NAGAR RAMJANKI NAGAR BCNO 23-05-1999 919784285480 Indian OPEN SEAT

441002956 1570
PRATIKSHA 
PANT

PRAMOD KUMAR 
PANT PUSHPA PANT GNNO 10-08-2000 918433911537 Indian OPEN SEAT

390319428 1572 REENA
NEMICHAND 
BADHALA KAMLA DEVI BCNO 02-10-2000 919414746677 Indian OPEN SEAT

280803696 1573

SHAHID 
SHAMSHEER V 
P

SHAMSUDHEEN 
V P RASHEEDA V M BCNO 07-10-2000 919895600012 Indian OPEN SEAT

281205701 1574 POOJA POULIN BABU D THATTIL SINDU A A GNNO 01-05-2000 919447236335 Indian OPEN SEAT

270215471 1577
ANANYAN 
SAMPATH SAMPATH KUMAR HEMA SAMPATH GNNO 24-11-2000 917022772669 Indian OPEN SEAT

390303640 1580
CHARVI 
GUPTA MUKESH GUPTA SURBHI GARG GNNO 27-02-2001 919461696277 Indian OPEN SEAT
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440811047 1582
ANSHIKA 
VERMA

PAWAN KUMAR 
VERMA MANO KAMINI VERMA BCNO 07-01-1999 918318267498 Indian OPEN SEAT

440304872 1583 FAISAL ANSARI AKHTAR HUSSAIN SHAMEENA ANSARI BCNO 11-09-1999 918439060999 Indian OPEN SEAT

160107908 1586 KARTIK JAIDKA
BALKRISHAN 
JAIDKA SANGEETA JAIDKA GNNO 25-05-2001 919878220902 Indian OPEN SEAT

230101727 1592 PULKIT GUPTA VIPIN GUPTA RUCHI GUPTA GNNO 08-12-2001 918826774766 Indian OPEN SEAT
270702666 1593 ATHARVA NITIN ARCHANA GNNO 13-02-2001 919481477594 Indian OPEN SEAT

390367449 1594
SHASHANK 
SHARMA

JAGDISH PRASAD 
SHARMA MAMTA DEVI GNNO 03-09-2001 919636559368 Indian OPEN SEAT

440901505 1596 MANVI DEEPAK KUMAR USHMA DEVI BCNO 16-07-2000 919359966222 Indian OPEN SEAT

280305224 1598

ARATHI 
RAGHUNATHA
N 
RAGHUNATHA
N

RAGHUNATHAN 
K C NISHA RAGHUNATHAN BCNO 15-09-2000 917356056317 Indian OPEN SEAT

390202506 1601
SANDEEP 
KUMAR

MAHENDRA 
SINGH SAJJANA DEVI BCNO 02-07-2001 917232090799 Indian OPEN SEAT

281201440 1602 ASWATHI VP SIVADASAN SHYNI BCNO 08-06-2000 919633456722 Indian OPEN SEAT

281106275 1604 GAYATHRI A S ASHOK KUMAR P SINDHU M P GNNO 24-04-2001 919447161523 Indian OPEN SEAT
311003353 1605 ABUSUFIAN PYAR MOHD HASINA BANU BCNO 01-02-2000 919619425424 Indian OPEN SEAT

250101246 1616 LAVANYA
RAJ KUMAR 
DABGOTRA ANURADHA GNNO 30-12-2000 919419112279 Indian OPEN SEAT

440703893 1617
AKANSHA 
GUPTA SAMEER GUPTA KANCHAN GUPTA GNNO 01-02-2001 918172967237 Indian OPEN SEAT

390328918 1621
PRATEEK 
AGARWAL

PRAVEEN KUMAR 
AGRAWAL SANTOSH GNNO 04-08-2000 919887713558 Indian OPEN SEAT

Page 40 of 7016



LIST FOR EIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR STRAY VACANCY UG 2019 (OPEN SEAT)
Rollno Rank Name FatherName MotherName CandCat Dob mobileNo Nationality AppliedCounselling

390317769 1625 ANKIT YADAV
RAJENDRA 
PRASAD YADAV BIMLA DEVI BCNO 05-11-2001 919929420419 Indian OPEN SEAT

390315065 1626
RAGHVENDRA 
SHEKHAWAT

RANVIR SINGH 
SHEKHAWAT BALU KANWAR GNNO 19-09-2002 919460113899 Indian OPEN SEAT

280305476 1627
MITHUN 
MANOJ MANOJ KUMAR R MANJULA MANOJ GNNO 02-04-2000 919947303965 Indian OPEN SEAT

160113002 1628 GAUTAM RAM ASHOK RATHOUR SUNITA RATHOUR GNNO 20-08-1999 918872164445 Indian OPEN SEAT

390103245 1631 SRISHTI DAGDI
SURESH CHAND 
DAGDI MRIDULA DAGDI BCNO 27-01-1999 917073795091 Indian OPEN SEAT

300300350 1636
MOHD AMAN 
MANSURI

MOHD YUNUS 
MANSURI AREFA MANSURI BCNO 20-03-2000 919116869383 Indian OPEN SEAT

411100875 1638

MARSHALL 
JAMES 
PANDIAN S

KOIL SAMUEL RAJ 
S SUVITHA HELAN BCNO 28-05-1999 917401575346 Indian OPEN SEAT

200115780 1640
PRINCE 
RANJAN

RAJEEV KUMAR 
RANJAN SUNITA DEVI BCNO 13-10-2000 917488143990 Indian OPEN SEAT

220802450 1643

CHOUDHARY 
CHANDRAMO
HAN SHANKER

SHANKER 
CHOUDHARY VIBHA CHOUDHARY GNNO 25-10-2000 918156034490 Indian OPEN SEAT

390313079 1644
LOKESH 
YADAV

SATYAVEER 
YADAV SAROJ YADAV BCNO 10-12-2000 919772824385 Indian OPEN SEAT

440705584 1645
AIMAN 
KHATOON

MOHD IMRAN 
AHMED FATIMA KHATOON BCNO 07-09-1999 919506859124 Indian OPEN SEAT

270208383 1646
ANAGHA 
PRABHU SUNIL PRABHU SHUBHA PRABHU GNNO 12-01-2001 919741900299 Indian OPEN SEAT

390503456 1647
SANSKRITI 
CHOUHAN

JOGENDER SINGH 
CHOUHAN ANITA RATHORE GNNO 28-07-2002 919460350127 Indian OPEN SEAT
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460814561 1649
SHUBHAM 
JANA SOMNATH JANA SASWATI JANA GNNO 14-12-1999 919732686035 Indian OPEN SEAT

390313311 1651 PARTH BAJAJ MANISH BAJAJ SHOBHA BAJAJ GNNO 21-03-2000 919351254640 Indian OPEN SEAT
390201560 1657 PIYUSH TAK RAMNIWAS TAK SHOBHA TAK BCNO 19-10-1998 917597793647 Indian OPEN SEAT

390511573 1661 NISHA
ABLESH KUMAR 
SINGH RANI SUDHA BCNO 13-03-2001 919504752545 Indian OPEN SEAT

390335853 1664
PRAHLAD 
CHOUDHARY

PHOOL CHAND 
CHOUDHARY SONI DEVI BCNO 24-05-2001 918824004751 Indian OPEN SEAT

280400103 1666
MUHAMMED 
SHAN K V K V RASHEED NAJIHA M BCNO 10-03-2000 919188028468 Indian OPEN SEAT

440100420 1667
AMAN 
KUSHWAH

JITENDRA SINGH 
KUSHWAH MEENU SINGH BCNO 19-06-2000 918532071222 Indian OPEN SEAT

390323586 1668
ANSHIKA 
RAWAT

SUNIL KUMAR 
RAWAT SEEMA RAWAT GNNO 12-09-2000 919001706761 Indian OPEN SEAT

311518049 1673

ABHISHEK 
BASWARAJ 
BELURE

BASWARAJ 
SANGAPPA 
BELURE

ANITA BASWARAJ 
BELURE GNNO 07-01-2001 919370696908 Indian OPEN SEAT

440809140 1674
VIBHAS 
KUMAR SANJAY KUMAR VIBHA SANJAY KUMAR GNNO 29-07-2001 919532226833 Indian OPEN SEAT

460402541 1676

ANINDYA 
SUNDAR 
SATPATI APURBA SATPATI KRISHNA SATPATI GNNO 27-08-2000 919474454997 Indian OPEN SEAT

220400363 1680
RASHEE 
GANGWAR

SUDHANSHU 
KUMAR CHAITALIE KATIYAR BCNO 16-01-2001 918849788716 Indian OPEN SEAT

280807391 1681
NUSFA ABDUL 
LATHEEF

ABDUL LATHEEF 
MADATHI 
PARAMBA

NAZEERA 
KURUMBATHODI P BCNO 13-10-2000 919188025437 Indian OPEN SEAT

390508930 1682 SHIVA GUPTA SANJAY GUPTA ROOPAM GUPTA GNNO 13-07-1999 918218052016 Indian OPEN SEAT

440109120 1683
SARTHAK 
CHAUDHARY

AJEET SINGH 
CHAUDHARY SUMAN CHAUDHARY GNNO 15-12-1999 917891157889 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420104006 1685
YEGULLA 
SRIRAJ

YVV 
PATTABHIRAM Y VISALAKSHI GNNO 18-04-2001 919000360111 Indian OPEN SEAT

220102110 1687

PATEL KAHAN 
JITENDRAKUM
AR

JITENDRAKUMAR 
PATEL MONA PATEL GNNO 23-06-2001 919824069710 Indian OPEN SEAT

420114418 1688
CHINTAKINDI 
SHREYA

CHINTAKINDI 
SRIDHAR

CHINTAKINDI 
SHRAVANTHI BCNO 25-10-2001 918143768141 Indian OPEN SEAT

390365882 1690 NIKITA JANGIR PRAHALAD RAM SANTRA DEVI BCNO 16-04-2002 919649303995 Indian OPEN SEAT

380200372 1692 VISHAL JINDAL PAWAN JINDAL MEENU RANI GNNO 07-07-2002 919770950003 Indian OPEN SEAT

220802248 1696

PRATIK 
SANJEEVSING 
GIRASE

SANJEEVSING 
ANANDSING 
GIRASE SHARMILABEN GNNO 28-09-2000 919904930509 Indian OPEN SEAT

220701394 1698
ABHISHEK 
KODINARIYA

DIPAKBHAI 
KODINARIYA

BHAVNABEN 
KODINARIYA GNNO 20-05-2001 919428229900 Indian OPEN SEAT

390305321 1702
VASUDHA 
YADAV DILBAG SINGH SANJANA YADAV BCNO 07-08-2002 919530387939 Indian OPEN SEAT

280908914 1703
VIPANCHIKA 
KRISHNA SURESH BABU P K

PREETHY SURESH 
BABU GNNO 07-02-2000 919567577003 Indian OPEN SEAT

440809836 1704 SHAHBAZ ALI SHAUKAT ALI GULNAZ ALI GNNO 24-07-2001 918604567882 Indian OPEN SEAT

310207167 1707

GHATE 
KASTURI 
PRAMOD PRAMOD WARSHA GNNO 23-02-2001 919960533555 Indian OPEN SEAT

220105304 1708 KETUL PATEL VIPUL PATEL MINAKSHI PATEL GNNO 12-06-2002 919824062442 Indian OPEN SEAT

390323544 1711

MOHIT 
KUMAR 
BANSAL

RAJENDRA 
PRASAD BANSAL SANJO DEVI GNNO 15-04-2002 919587005960 Indian OPEN SEAT

380300728 1712
SURABHI 
KHANNA

RAVI KANT 
KHANNA SARIKA KHANNA GNNO 20-01-2001 918284966036 Indian OPEN SEAT
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160106222 1714
MANSIMRAT 
SINGH

HARMINDER 
SINGH JASPAL KAUR GNNO 31-10-2001 916284165005 Indian OPEN SEAT

420101338 1715

BANDI 
REDDEPPAGAR
I VENKATA SAI 
SAMPATH

BANDI 
REDDEPPAGARI 
VENKATA 
RAMANA

BANDI REDDEPPAGARI 
SAI PRASANNA GNNO 30-01-2002 918688577319 Indian OPEN SEAT

120602682 1716 KAPU VINITA KAPU DEVULLU
KAPU VENKATA RAMA 
MAHALAXMI BCNO 04-08-2002 918500251941 Indian OPEN SEAT

311515950 1718
AMBIKE AMEY 
ABHIJIT

AMBIKE ABHIJIT 
SHARADCHANDR
A DEEPALI GNNO 16-08-2001 919373002072 Indian OPEN SEAT

440816303 1722 TANYA SINGH
AMIT KUMAR 
SINGH MADHAVI SINGH GNNO 17-02-2001 918840711274 Indian OPEN SEAT

390323883 1725
ABHINAV 
AGRAWAL

LATE SUSHIL 
KUMAR 
AGRAWAL SEEMA AGRAWAL BCNO 26-09-2001 918902729651 Indian OPEN SEAT

311202175 1726

AGRAWAL 
MEHUL 
RAVINDRA

AGRAWAL 
RAVINDRA RENUKA GNNO 08-11-2001 919422172093 Indian OPEN SEAT

390340167 1727 SUJAN SINGH MADAN SINGH SUNITA DEVI BCNO 02-07-2002 919024294425 Indian OPEN SEAT

390205381 1728 NEHA KHATRI TILAK RAJ KHATRI SUMAN LATA KHATRI GNNO 12-04-2002 919414243035 Indian OPEN SEAT

390300339 1732
LAKSHYA 
SHARMA

SUKHADEV 
SHARMA RAJNI SHARMA GNNO 15-05-2001 919548984331 Indian OPEN SEAT

311002265 1733
ANANYA 
SAHOO RATIKANT SAHOO MAMATA SAHOO GNNO 13-12-1999 917751085028 Indian OPEN SEAT

450106135 1736 MOHD DANISH MOHD ISRAR NAYYAR BCNO 12-08-1999 919536469723 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280800170 1737
MARIYAM 
DURANI

SALEEM BURANI 
NAINAMVALAPPIL 
 CHERIYAKATH HAJARA BEEVI U M BCNO 05-07-2000 919847980216 Indian OPEN SEAT

311106785 1740
SHRANEY 
WAGH DINESH WAGH MADHURI WAGH BCNO 03-11-2001 917218082687 Indian OPEN SEAT

420104714 1742
MONISHA 
PRIYA J M JAYAMANI J SAROJA BCNO 18-12-2001 919655560365 Indian OPEN SEAT

390348725 1743
VIJAY 
RULANIYA MOOLA RAM SANTOSH DEVI BCNO 14-08-2002 919828776138 Indian OPEN SEAT

280806907 1746
MOHAMMED 
SHABIN ALI N YOOSUF ALI N FATHIMA N BCNO 16-03-2000 919846226375 Indian OPEN SEAT

460400057 1748
SAYANTAN 
MUKHERJEE

SWARUP 
MUKHERJEE NABANITA MUKHERJEE GNNO 08-09-2001 919434183430 Indian OPEN SEAT

440824051 1752
PREMNARAYA
N YADAV

RAMBACHAN 
YADAV SURYA MATI YADAV BCNO 13-03-1998 917052687437 Indian OPEN SEAT

200107646 1754 ANUJ KUMAR RAKESH KUMAR MAMTESH KUMARI BCNO 16-11-2001 918306707935 Indian OPEN SEAT

440103542 1755
HARSHIT 
VARSHNEY

UDAY BHAN 
VARSHNEY SEEMA VARSHNEY EWNO 13-03-2002 918307733222 Indian OPEN SEAT

200119380 1757
ASHUTOSH 
KUMAR MUNILAL PRASAD KANTI DEVI BCNO 18-06-2001 919672267782 Indian OPEN SEAT

150225600 1758
ADITYA 
KUMAR SINGH

KRISHNA KANT 
SINGH PINKI SINGH BCNO 05-02-2002 918809167546 Indian OPEN SEAT

460811430 1759
KALARAB 
MUKHERJEE

JOYDEB 
MUKHERJEE TULIKA MUKHERJEE GNNO 30-03-2001 918105729782 Indian OPEN SEAT

230204270 1761 SUEB AHMED
MANZOOR AL 
HASAN JAHIDA BCNO 10-03-1999 919166777057 Indian OPEN SEAT
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360301369 1763
AYUSH 
KUMAR DASH

ARUN KUMAR 
DASH SUNITA DASH GNNO 22-03-2001 918328958043 Indian OPEN SEAT

390500474 1766
AMBA 
KUMARI

SUBODH KUMAR 
SHAW ALKA KUMARI SHAW GNNO 22-10-1999 917679134557 Indian OPEN SEAT

390310110 1767
RAHUL 
MALHOTRA

SANJEEV 
MALHOTRA LATA MALHOTRA GNNO 19-11-1999 919461580022 Indian OPEN SEAT

310806829 1769

MANE 
GOVIND 
VAIBHAV

MANE VAIBHAV 
PANDURANG

MANE MADHURI 
VAIBHAV GNNO 16-04-2001 919422041490 Indian OPEN SEAT

440200178 1770
HARJEET 
SINGH AWADHESH PRAMILA DEVI BCNO 05-03-1998 917974639343 Indian OPEN SEAT

380203623 1773 GUNEET PRIT PAL SINGH INDERJIT KAUR GNNO 28-03-2000 919417070074 Indian OPEN SEAT

390334489 1775
ANURAG 
KUSHWAH

SHRI KRISHAN 
KUSHWAH

SHAKUNTALA 
KUSHWAH BCNO 24-04-2002 919887391505 Indian OPEN SEAT

311001297 1776

MEHTA 
ROHAN 
SUDHIR SUDHIR KOMAL GNNO 23-07-2001 919820143117 Indian OPEN SEAT

200153858 1779 SHRUTI GARG ASHOK KUMAR RENU GNNO 07-10-2001 919416604501 Indian OPEN SEAT

390409613 1785
UMMED 
KANWAR

PUKH SINGH 
BHATI HEMLATA KANWAR BCNO 12-12-1997 918290473809 Indian OPEN SEAT

390322444 1786
NISHCHAY 
PARASHAR ABHAY KUMAR SUNITA DEVI EWNO 06-08-1999 917320857356 Indian OPEN SEAT

440904087 1790 ISHAAN SAINI
SURAJ BHAN 
SAINI SUNITA SAINI BCNO 27-05-2000 917078734824 Indian OPEN SEAT

390504309 1791 SHIPRA PATEL JAYKARAN PATEL VIMALA DEVI BCNO 08-08-1999 919559316814 Indian OPEN SEAT

460804782 1793
AVRADEEP 
ROY

ARUP KUMAR 
ROY SUMANA ROY GNNO 04-02-2001 919836355777 Indian OPEN SEAT

281113652 1794 ATHUL A ANAND A BEENA V R GNNO 13-06-2000 919447210502 Indian OPEN SEAT

440201569 1798
MAHIMA 
UPADHYAY

SURESH 
UPADHYAY LALTI UPADHYAY GNNO 05-09-2002 919455689625 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390102255 1799 KARTIK MALI DILIP MALI SUNITA MALI BCNO 19-10-2000 917014394452 Indian OPEN SEAT

440710398 1802

PRAVEEN 
KUMAR 
MAURYA

SANJAY KUMAR 
MAURYA KAMALA DEVI BCNO 01-01-1999 919452226976 Indian OPEN SEAT

280308565 1803 KAVYA SUNIL SUNILKUMAR P P KAVITHA P BCNO 01-05-2000 919447733380 Indian OPEN SEAT

360280329 1804

SUBHASHREE 
MANAS 
ACHARYA

MANAS RANJAN 
ACHARYA

BULBUL MANAS 
ACHARYA GNNO 23-03-2001 919820461997 Indian OPEN SEAT

311400688 1806

MANTHAN 
VAIBHAV 
BHANAWAT VAIBHAV NIRUPAMA GNNO 09-02-2001 919322456118 Indian OPEN SEAT

160113513 1808 AYUSHI GUPTA RAJEEV GUPTA PAREENA GUPTA GNNO 23-11-2001 919216305273 Indian OPEN SEAT

220103008 1810
PATEL RAJ 
JAGDISHBHAI

PATEL 
JAGDISHBHAI PATEL TEJALBEN GNNO 03-03-2002 919998074007 Indian OPEN SEAT

390200757 1817
SHUBHAM 
MANJU

MOHANLAL 
MANJU SHARDA MANJU BCNO 14-11-2000 919414676079 Indian OPEN SEAT

420106322 1818
GUVVALA 
VINEETH

GUVVALA 
NARASIMHA GUVVALA MUNEMMA BCNO 10-06-2002 919347969727 Indian OPEN SEAT

360415840 1820

S P 
SOUMYADEEP 
BEHERA

PRADEEP KUMAR 
BEHERA SANTILATA BEHERA BCNO 20-10-2000 919853617206 Indian OPEN SEAT

440800772 1823
SANYA 
DIKSHIT ALOK DIKSHIT ARCHANA DIKSHIT GNNO 27-01-2001 917376888815 Indian OPEN SEAT

311118652 1826

RASTOGI 
PRANAV 
RANJITKUMAR RANJITKUMAR ANJALI EWNO 15-09-2000 918378824212 Indian OPEN SEAT

390350280 1827 ROBINA SATVIR SINGH EKTA RANI GNNO 11-09-2000 918168432466 Indian OPEN SEAT

390308569 1829
AMAN 
CHAUDHARY JAYBIR SINGH SITA DEVI BCNO 06-03-2001 919413542767 Indian OPEN SEAT
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160105005 1834
AVICHAL 
TRIPATHI

SUNIL KUMAR 
TRIPATHI VEENA TRIPATHI GNNO 14-02-2001 919779220484 Indian OPEN SEAT

160103353 1836
SWAYAM 
ARORA

VIKAS DEEPAK 
ARORA RACHNA ARORA GNNO 07-10-2000 919466181995 Indian OPEN SEAT

200108900 1838 KRITIKA JAIN ASHISH JAIN VINEETA JAIN GNNO 19-09-1998 919837337331 Indian OPEN SEAT

390201054 1841
PAWAN 
BISHNOI

HARPAL RAM 
BISHNOI SHARDA BCNO 10-07-2000 917023048903 Indian OPEN SEAT

281100331 1844
RUBIN 
GILBERT J JACRUBY S SUNITHA B BCNO 30-08-2000 919944162073 Indian OPEN SEAT

390102350 1847
PRANAV 
SHARMA

SANJAY KR 
SWAMI MEENAKSHI GNNO 03-02-2002 919460847275 Indian OPEN SEAT

390361486 1849

MANOJ 
KUMAR 
SHARMA

GIRRAJ PRASAD 
SHARMA SEEMA SHARMA GNNO 21-11-1997 917877134451 Indian OPEN SEAT

390332048 1850
YASH 
KHANDELWAL INDER KUMAR

SUSHMA 
KHANDELWAL GNNO 16-06-2001 917062524616 Indian OPEN SEAT

260308210 1851
MD SHOAIB 
AHMAD

MD NESAR 
AHMAD ANSARI SHABANA KHATOON BCNO 28-08-2002 918084065174 Indian OPEN SEAT

311109920 1852
SOUMYA 
ASATI SATISH ASATI ANUPAMA ASATI GNNO 05-12-2001 918698512966 Indian OPEN SEAT

390101720 1854
SHUBHAM 
CHHIPA

RAM BABU 
CHHIPA MEENA CHHIPA BCNO 04-07-2000 919413228947 Indian OPEN SEAT

280807758 1856 HASNA N MUJEEB JASEERA BCNO 02-02-2001 919846739263 Indian OPEN SEAT

390320507 1857
KULDEEP 
SHARMA

PRAHLAD 
SHARMA MAMTA SHARMA GNNO 24-09-1997 919461902503 Indian OPEN SEAT

280902602 1858
MASITHA 
SAJVA

ABDUL GAFOOR 
VENKITTA SAKKEENA CHULLIYIL BCNO 26-07-2001 919961710500 Indian OPEN SEAT
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440700760 1860

MANISH 
KUMAR 
VISHWAKARM
A

SHRIKANT 
VISHWAKARMA VIMLA DEVI BCNO 02-01-2000 919129823891 Indian OPEN SEAT

200154333 1861 ANMOL PAWAN KUMAR BABITA BCNO 03-08-2000 918295241823 Indian OPEN SEAT

311307512 1862
CHANDAK 
SAKSHI RAVIN CHANDAK RAVIN CHANDAK KIRAN GNNO 18-01-2002 919822174748 Indian OPEN SEAT

440500213 1864
ABHIJEET 
SINGH MANAGER SINGH ANITA SINGH GNNO 30-12-1999 918853973082 Indian OPEN SEAT

280710337 1865
ABHIRAM 
RAMESH RAMESH R ANITHA M GNNO 12-07-2000 919447455055 Indian OPEN SEAT

440106563 1866

GOPI 
CHANDRA 
VERMA

CHANDRA 
PRAKASH VERMA MAHARANI VERMA BCNO 02-09-1999 917300711069 Indian OPEN SEAT

311209481 1869
AABHA 
MANTHALKAR

RAMCHANDRA 
MANTHALKAR

ASHWINI 
MANTHALKAR GNNO 13-10-2001 919423373690 Indian OPEN SEAT

220103760 1871
SAHIL 
SHIYANIYA

KANTIBHAI A 
SHIYANIYA JAGRUTI K SHIYANIYA GNNO 17-01-2002 919979132152 Indian OPEN SEAT

280905062 1872 JUBNA HAMZA
HAMZA 
ERANHIKKAL

JUMAILATH 
KAPPACHALI BCNO 25-07-2000 918130640757 Indian OPEN SEAT

220406710 1873

SOLANKI 
HARSH 
PARESHKUMA
R

SOLANKI 
PARESHKUMAR SOLANKI VARSHABEN BCNO 04-12-2001 919725097251 Indian OPEN SEAT

440701799 1874
POORVI 
GUPTA M K GUPTA SANGEETA GUPTA GNNO 06-02-2000 919415182143 Indian OPEN SEAT

390104661 1876
MD WASIM 
KHAN FAREED MOHD SHAMA PARVEEN BCNO 05-06-2001 917357679575 Indian OPEN SEAT

280700015 1878 NILEKH S M MANU M V SASILEKHA V S GNNO 02-04-2001 916238564251 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390203431 1879
MANISHA 
CHOUDHARY

TEJA RAM 
DHAYAL SOHANI DEVI BCNO 03-11-1999 919982473249 Indian OPEN SEAT

260201808 1880 YASH PARWAL
BALKRISHAN 
PARWAL SHAKUNTALA PARWAL GNNO 22-11-1998 918789807244 Indian OPEN SEAT

440500342 1881
VIBHOR 
AGRAWAL

PRAMOD KUMAR 
AGRAWAL SUNITA AGRAWAL EWNO 21-08-2000 919116701105 Indian OPEN SEAT

440104006 1886 ANKUSH DIXIT SANTOSH DIXIT SADHANA DIXIT GNNO 31-08-2001 919917521736 Indian OPEN SEAT

150233502 1887
YASHASWI 
MISHRA RAJESH MISHRA BHAWANA MISHRA GNNO 08-02-2002 917004859001 Indian OPEN SEAT

420122934 1889
SADINENI 
SIMJANA

SADINENI KIRAN 
KUMAR SADINENI JYOTHI GNNO 06-06-2002 919573593473 Indian OPEN SEAT

410701498 1894 SHIVANY W WILSON R THANKAM K BCNO 07-07-2001 919488746523 Indian OPEN SEAT

160108998 1896 SAKSHI SINGH
SARABHJEET 
SINGH POONAM MOR GNNO 31-08-2001 919729541473 Indian OPEN SEAT

280701040 1897
NAMITHA 
SURESH K T SURESH SINDHU BCNO 08-02-1999 919400679358 Indian OPEN SEAT

220806198 1900

SENTA 
DARSHAN 
MAGANBHAI MAGANBHAI BHANUBEN BCNO 30-10-2001 919328076556 Indian OPEN SEAT

280804352 1901 JASIM I S ISMAYIL A SAKEENA K BCNO 30-09-2000 919446246694 Indian OPEN SEAT

270702953 1902
AMISHA B 
SOMAYAGI BALAKRISHNA M

SOWMYA 
BALAKRISHNA GNNO 12-10-2001 919743702003 Indian OPEN SEAT

311016783 1903

SUPARNA 
NARAYANAN 
THEKKEDATH

NARAYANAN 
THEKKEDATH GEETHA GNNO 01-07-2001 919821854617 Indian OPEN SEAT

390501169 1906
PRAGYA 
SRIVASTAVA

SAURABH 
SRIVASTAVA BHAWNA SRIVASTAVA GNNO 23-11-2001 919415359374 Indian OPEN SEAT

281004073 1907 ARCHITH NAIR RAMESH NAIR BEENA P GNNO 20-07-2000 919744140011 Indian OPEN SEAT
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310304359 1909
PARUSHNI 
BIPIN SAGANE BIPIN DIPALI GNNO 05-10-2001 919822751013 Indian OPEN SEAT

280901971 1910 HIBA A T
SAINUL ABIDEEN 
A T SAKEENA P BCNO 29-04-2000 919746645221 Indian OPEN SEAT

390325099 1912 PUSHKAR RAI AJAY KUMAR RAI SUMAN RAI EWNO 09-08-2001 916386876552 Indian OPEN SEAT

360503765 1914
JAYDEEP 
MISHRA

RABINDRA 
KUMAR MISHRA SOMA MISHRA GNNO 06-02-2001 917894493094 Indian OPEN SEAT

160113304 1915 RAGHAV PARVEEN KUMAR MADHU GNNO 13-06-2000 919729955324 Indian OPEN SEAT

390340919 1920
TUSHAR 
GOYAL JITENDRA GOYAL

SHASHI PRABHA 
GUPTA EWNO 22-09-2000 918824282107 Indian OPEN SEAT

280308829 1924
AKSHARA 
GEORGE GEORGE M V MOLLY E J GNNO 27-07-2001 919605595026 Indian OPEN SEAT

440402249 1925
SIDDHARTH 
VARSHNEYA LOKESH KUMAR RADHA VARSHNEYA GNNO 12-10-2001 918587997723 Indian OPEN SEAT

410803284 1926 JEYANTH R RAVI A VIJAYA R BCNO 20-11-2001 919442748753 Indian OPEN SEAT

150242517 1930
GULAM 
MUSTAFA

MOHD 
NAYEEMUDDIN NICE ROSE GNNO 27-06-2000 917903611607 Indian OPEN SEAT

280703408 1931 KANZ V V ABOOBACKER V V RASHIDA BANU M BCNO 09-08-2001 919745144750 Indian OPEN SEAT

390324084 1932
YOGESH 
PANCHAL NARESH PANCHAL ASHA SUYAN BCNO 26-03-2001 918239526444 Indian OPEN SEAT

460300079 1935
ANWESHA 
SAMANTA

SUBHENDU 
SAMANTA SABITA SAMANTA GNNO 17-09-2001

827499330082
74 Indian OPEN SEAT

311406835 1936
ABHISHEK 
JOSE JOSE K G SHEREENA JOSE GNNO 12-10-2001 919833131950 Indian OPEN SEAT

390314552 1937
PRINCE 
ANAND SHAMBHU SAH RANI KUMARI BCNO 22-04-2000 919829350443 Indian OPEN SEAT

390506988 1939 KASHIKA RAI
VINEET KUMAR 
RAI NIRUPAMA RAI GNNO 01-09-2001 919470194790 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280405974 1940
RITHAZ 
RAHMAN

MUHAMMED 
ASHARAF ABDUL 
RAHMAN NUSAIBA ASHRAF BCNO 08-02-2000

009192072705
77 Indian OPEN SEAT

390326367 1941
AASHISH 
KUSHWAHA VIRENDRA SINGH RANI SINGH GNNO 14-07-2001 917976262448 Indian OPEN SEAT

390350253 1942 SONAKSHI
RAMMURTI 
SWAMI SARASWATI BCNO 21-08-2000 918764040442 Indian OPEN SEAT

311312205 1943

ATHARVA 
UMESH 
KARWA

UMESH SUBHASH 
KARWA

SHEETAL UMESH 
KARWA GNNO 26-11-2000 917588558699 Indian OPEN SEAT

300101607 1944
RAJSHRI 
GUPTA

ATUL KUMAR 
GUPTA SAPNA GUPTA GNNO 05-06-2001 918461022893 Indian OPEN SEAT

390402892 1945 HARSH SONI SURYA PRAKASH SEEMA SONI BCNO 30-10-1999 919521674315 Indian OPEN SEAT
230209847 1946 SURYA SUKHVINDER REKHA VERMA BCNO 03-02-2001 919466491949 Indian OPEN SEAT

380200805 1949
AASHUTOSH 
SINGH

DAYANAND 
SINGH SEEMA SINGH GNNO 26-06-2000

199099282119
90 Indian OPEN SEAT

390367062 1951
SANJAY 
SHARMA

BABULAL 
SHARMA MANJU DEVI SHARMA GNNO 15-03-2002 917737773794 Indian OPEN SEAT

390100647 1952

ABHIMANYU 
SINGH 
PARIHAR

PANKAJ SINGH 
PARIHAR SANJU PARIHAR GNNO 17-07-1999 919414938582 Indian OPEN SEAT

390313515 1953
ABHAY 
BANSAL UMESH BANSAL MAMTA BANSAL GNNO 06-03-2002 919982054539 Indian OPEN SEAT

390314581 1954 SAGAR JUNEJA HARISH JUNEJA USHA JUNEJA GNNO 19-01-1999 919828540600 Indian OPEN SEAT

440825305 1956

SUBHASH 
CHANDRA 
PATEL YASHWANT PATEL CHANDRA KALA BCNO 07-08-1996 918052039008 Indian OPEN SEAT

390508146 1958
AARUSHEE 
SINGH

PREM NARAIN 
SINGH AMRITA SINGH GNNO 18-11-2000 919415810060 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390329292 1959
ARUNA 
KANWAR MADHO SINGH RATAN KANWAR GNNO 07-02-2000 919667168695 Indian OPEN SEAT

390306810 1966
BHUMIKA 
TYAGI

RAVINDRA 
KUMAR TYAGI ANJANA TYAGI GNNO 23-08-1999 919414311737 Indian OPEN SEAT

440100534 1971
AAKANSH 
SINGH

GIRISH KUMAR 
SINGH SUMAN SINGH GNNO 14-10-2001 917983906754 Indian OPEN SEAT

390104434 1974
PAWAN 
AGRAWAL ASHISH AGRAWAL RINKI AGRAWAL GNNO 10-06-2000 916377701372 Indian OPEN SEAT

220200475 1985 DHRUV SHAH NIRAJ SHAH HINA SHAH GNNO 14-04-2001 919825256987 Indian OPEN SEAT

390354066 1986
VIKAS 
CHOUDHARY

RATAN LAL 
CHOUDHARY MADHU DEVI BCNO 01-07-2000 916376554158 Indian OPEN SEAT

311515083 1989

ADITYA 
RAJENDRA 
BHUJBAL

RAJENDRA 
BHUJBAL VAISHALI BHUJBAL GNNO 24-12-2001 917776866181 Indian OPEN SEAT

280910120 1990 SREEJITH T BALAKRISHNAN T SUDHA V N BCNO 14-02-2000 918593994951 Indian OPEN SEAT

440804590 1991
ANANDIT 
TRIPATHI

SANTOSH 
TRIPATHI LAXMI TRIPATHI GNNO 17-05-2000 919873993859 Indian OPEN SEAT

311406049 1993
MAHEK J 
JIYANI JITENDRA R PATEL SANGITA J PATEL GNNO 29-05-2001 919322305173 Indian OPEN SEAT

120611784 1995

RANDHI 
VENKATA 
RAMA 
KISHORE

RANDHI 
SRINIVASA NAIDU

RANDHI VENKATA 
SATYAVATHI BCNO 12-04-2000 919441272207 Indian OPEN SEAT

460808129 1996 ADRITA DAS
BARUN KUMAR 
DAS MADHU TANDRA DAS GNNO 09-08-2001 919874297775 Indian OPEN SEAT

360402011 1998
RAJAT KUMAR 
SAHU

BIJAYA KUMAR 
SAHU ANJANA SAHU GNNO 13-06-2000 919438204056 Indian OPEN SEAT

220101489 1999
JIVIDHA 
PATWA ARVIND PATWA GARIMA SHARMA GNNO 30-11-2000 919924368811 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280704430 2000 CINOY XAVIER

XAVIER C 
CHENNATTUCHER
RY MINIMOL SEBASTIAN GNNO 26-12-1999 919037808307 Indian OPEN SEAT

281104299 2001
PARVATHI S 
HARI HARI K AMPADI SUDHA P GNNO 09-08-2001 919447108605 Indian OPEN SEAT

230200551 2003
GUNJAN 
TOSHNIWAL

DWARKA 
PRASHAD 
TOSHNIWAL SUNITA TOSHNIWAL GNNO 14-07-2000 919971104080 Indian OPEN SEAT

440104607 2004
AMAN 
KUMAR GARG

BRIJESH KUMAR 
GARG ANITA GARG EWNO 15-08-2000 919027839808 Indian OPEN SEAT

281102052 2006
ALVIN 
ABRAHAM

ABRAHAM 
FERNANDEZ ASHA ABRAHAM BCNO 06-11-2000 919846140026 Indian OPEN SEAT

281100265 2007 ANUKA S SHAJI S ARUNA S DAS BCNO 13-03-2000 918078128154 Indian OPEN SEAT

311400756 2011
TULSI 
PATODIA RATILAL PATODIA INDU PATODIA GNNO 28-10-2000 919022141515 Indian OPEN SEAT

311503212 2012

DHAVALE 
SIDDHESH 
SHANTARAM

DHAVALE 
SHANTARAM 
BHIKAJI

DHAVALE USHA 
SHANTARAM GNNO 17-11-2000 917709296676 Indian OPEN SEAT

311213244 2015
ADITYA 
KAWATGE

GANPAT 
KAWATGE SUREKHA KAWATGE EWNO 05-03-2001 919421870675 Indian OPEN SEAT

300103196 2017
NEELESH 
SINGH LODHI

RADHEYSHYAM 
LODHI GEETA LODHI BCNO 05-10-1998 919179898045 Indian OPEN SEAT

420115128 2021 KRUTI JAIN
DINESH KUMAR 
BHUTA DEEPTI BHUTA GNNO 18-04-2002 919908647199 Indian OPEN SEAT

440707355 2023
DEVANSHI 
KATIYAR

SHIVE SHANKAR 
KATIYAR SARITA KATIYAR BCNO 12-04-1999 919369724499 Indian OPEN SEAT

280100421 2027

AMAL 
KAMARUDHEE
N

KAMARUDEEN 
VALIYAVEETTIL K

FATHIMABI 
KAMARUDEEN BCNO 26-06-2001 919562713154 Indian OPEN SEAT
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441101954 2028
UTKARSH 
SINGH UPENDRA SINGH MALTI SINGH EWNO 17-10-2000 918429344238 Indian OPEN SEAT

390325585 2029 NEHA YADAV
MAHENDRA 
KUMAR YADAV RAJKIRTI YADAV BCNO 03-01-2001 919694084096 Indian OPEN SEAT

390600518 2030
SURAJ 
KUMAWAT

KAILASH 
KUMAWAT KANKU BAI KUMAWAT BCNO 22-06-1998 919829613888 Indian OPEN SEAT

390402932 2031
MADHUSUDA
N CHANDAK

SATYANARAYAN 
CHANDAK

PUSHPA DEVI 
CHANDAK GNNO 16-12-2000 919672422408 Indian OPEN SEAT

390317060 2033 HIMANSHU SANDEEP KUMAR KRISHNA BCNO 18-07-2002 918290780234 Indian OPEN SEAT
390355599 2036 NEHA SANJAY SHANTI BCNO 22-08-1999 919416859377 Indian OPEN SEAT

270702470 2037

VALLEESH 
MURALIDHAR 
BHAT MURALIDHAR K S SUCHITRA B N GNNO 09-11-2001 919900688198 Indian OPEN SEAT

280401837 2038
SAHAL 
SIDDIQUE SIDDIK KALATHIL SHEHANAS SIDDIK BCNO 15-10-2000 918129957442 Indian OPEN SEAT

390101691 2040
RISHABH 
SHARMA DILIP SHARMA ASHA SHARMA GNNO 29-09-2000 917988041795 Indian OPEN SEAT

390202929 2041 VANDNA PATRAM ROJH MALI DEVI BCNO 04-01-2000 918529644391 Indian OPEN SEAT

440502551 2043
ATEEQUR 
REHMAN MD TAYEB NOORJAHAN BCNO 22-08-1999 919565779364 Indian OPEN SEAT

460812721 2044
SANSKAR 
GUPTA NARAYAN GUPTA RASHMI GUPTA GNNO 01-08-2001 919804242490 Indian OPEN SEAT

281103871 2046
C R ADITHYA 
CHAND CHANDRAN R P B RADHAMONY BCNO 26-10-1999 919656868688 Indian OPEN SEAT

420125688 2049
CHINNALA SAI 
AMEYA

CHINNALA 
ASHOK KUMAR CHINNALA SRILATHA BCNO 13-09-2002 919951653599 Indian OPEN SEAT

380200221 2051
HARINDER 
SINGH AMARJEET SINGH SIMERJIT KAUR BCNO 10-09-2000 918875243705 Indian OPEN SEAT

460902662 2053
SAYANI 
CHAKRABORTY

UDAY SANKAR 
CHAKRABORTY

SHAMPA 
CHAKRABORTY GNNO 25-02-2000 919434494509 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390100362 2055
RISHABH 
SANGWANI

JAGDISH 
SANGWANI VANDANA SANGWANI GNNO 14-03-2001 919413377504 Indian OPEN SEAT

390312398 2056
HARSHITA 
PAREEK GIRRAJ PAREEK ANURADHA PAREEK GNNO 04-10-2002

925579768992
55 Indian OPEN SEAT

390320918 2058

ASHOK 
KUMAR 
BHAMBHU

SHISHUPAL 
BHAMBHU MANJU LATA BCNO 29-11-2002 918947047025 Indian OPEN SEAT

441004636 2063
ASHUTOSH 
YADAV

AVANINDRA 
SINGH SHEELA DEVI BCNO 15-06-1997 919411498745 Indian OPEN SEAT

160107173 2064 AKHIL GARG AMIT GARG RENU GARG EWNO 01-11-2000 917988399069 Indian OPEN SEAT

390332880 2066
PUNIT KUMAR 
SAINI

BIMLESH KUMAR 
SAINI SUNITA DEVI BCNO 10-07-2001 919079793326 Indian OPEN SEAT

390204404 2067
PRINCE 
DHARIWAL BALAR SINGH KANTA DEVI BCNO 06-07-2002 917976246176 Indian OPEN SEAT

440404347 2069
BRIJESH 
KUMAR SINGH RAJVEER SINGH MITHLESH BCNO 19-04-2001 918239865645 Indian OPEN SEAT

390333712 2071
JAIPRAKASH 
SHARMA RAMESH KUMAR SAROJ DEVI GNNO 11-12-2000 916377452209 Indian OPEN SEAT

280908612 2072
IJAS 
AHAMMED P K YOOSUF SAFIYA K V BCNO 17-08-2001 919747892619 Indian OPEN SEAT

120513153 2073
KARRI 
PRANAVI

K 
SATHYANARYANA 
 REDDY K VIMALA GNNO 15-09-2000 919959401040 Indian OPEN SEAT

460400467 2074
ANIKET 
KASHYAP

JOYDEEP 
CHATTOPADHYAY

SWATI 
CHATTOPADHYAY GNNO 03-01-2002 918617695690 Indian OPEN SEAT

390362258 2075 NITISH KUMAR
MAHESH KUMAR 
KUMAWAT PUSHPA DEVI BCNO 04-04-1999 917568054309 Indian OPEN SEAT
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441118076 2077
SATVIK 
PANDEY

KRISHNA KUMAR 
PANDEY SANGEETA PANDEY GNNO 19-08-1999 918887004728 Indian OPEN SEAT

441001840 2078 TARUN SENYA RAMVIR SINGH SAROJ KUMARI BCNO 17-06-1998 919868783633 Indian OPEN SEAT
281208870 2079 ANJANA K V M RAMADAS K V ANITHA GNNO 04-04-2000 919495607674 Indian OPEN SEAT

280704287 2086
NAVEEN JOSE 
TOM TOM JOSE REENAMMA ALEX GNNO 09-10-1999 918606794635 Indian OPEN SEAT

390302971 2088
MOHIT SINGH 
YADAV

GIRDHARI LAL 
YADAV PRAMILA YADAV BCNO 02-05-2002 916377091866 Indian OPEN SEAT

440812090 2090 AKSHI SUNIL KAUSHIK BHARTI GNNO 23-10-2001 917388275728 Indian OPEN SEAT

270213992 2092

RAHUL 
OOMMEN 
KURIAN

PRASAD 
OOMMEN 
KURIAN REJINI NINAN GNNO 21-09-2001 919711188347 Indian OPEN SEAT

150207095 2093 SNEHA RAJ
RAJESH KUMAR 
AGRAWAL MAMTA AGRAWAL BCNO 09-03-2001 919431646084 Indian OPEN SEAT

280703292 2096
SWETA 
MIRIAM WILLS

VIMOD 
KURUDAMANNIL 
WILLS RACHEL MATHEW GNNO 13-10-2001 919447158648 Indian OPEN SEAT

280702212 2097
ARJUN P 
KUMAR

V G 
PRASANNAKUMA
R C M BINDHU GNNO 14-01-2000 919495327751 Indian OPEN SEAT

460804605 2098 ARYAMIK ROY KAUSHIK ROY DINA ROY GNNO 10-10-1999 919830148599 Indian OPEN SEAT

281109732 2100 S APARNA
S S 
SUBRAMONIAN BHAGYA LAKSHMI N N GNNO 05-01-2001 919446810567 Indian OPEN SEAT

390403620 2101
YUVRAJ 
CHOUDHARY

DHARMENDRA 
CHOUDHARY VIMALA CHOUDHARY BCNO 18-02-2001 919461334980 Indian OPEN SEAT

440303239 2102
PRIYANK 
GUPTA

ANIL KUMAR 
GUPTA SNEH LATA EWNO 01-08-2001 919634808759 Indian OPEN SEAT

120500070 2103
POTALA 
PRANATHI

POTALA 
GOVINDA RAO

POTALA JYOTHI 
KUMARI SCNO 11-11-2001 919441478870 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390367842 2104
KAPIL 
PRAJAPAT

KAILASH CHAND 
PRAJAPAT BADAM PRAJAPAT BCNO 04-09-1999 918290514837 Indian OPEN SEAT

420104457 2105
PRANATHI 
REDDY JETTI

VENKATARAMAN
A REDDY JETTI ANANTHALAXMI JETTI GNNO 07-09-2002 919989997629 Indian OPEN SEAT

200108352 2106
SRIRAMA 
NARAYANA Y

Y G S C KISHORE 
BABU SUSILA CHERLA GNNO 06-12-1999 917011696058 Indian OPEN SEAT

300402102 2107
VIKAS RANJAN 
SINGH

DINESH PRATAP 
SINGH RAMBHA SINGH GNNO 20-03-2002 918602838239 Indian OPEN SEAT

300109066 2108
HARSH 
AGRAWAL

SHASHANK 
AGRAWAL VANDANA AGRAWAL GNNO 27-04-2001 919993157300 Indian OPEN SEAT

390320974 2110 KARAN DALIP KUMAR SUNITA EWNO 21-11-2001 919166659447 Indian OPEN SEAT

360504802 2111
ARMAN ALI 
KHAN

GULFAM ALI 
KHAN SULTANA PARVEEN GNNO 18-09-1999 918598919180 Indian OPEN SEAT

440812845 2112
UTSAV 
PRATAP SINGH

ARUN PRATAP 
SINGH GEETA SINGH BCNO 30-05-2000 918795690641 Indian OPEN SEAT

440906153 2113
AASTHA 
BHADANA MANOJ KUMAR RAVITA BCNO 07-08-1998 919412704683 Indian OPEN SEAT

390349097 2114 NIKKU YADAV SUBHASH CHAND KESAR DEVI BCNO 10-07-1998 918890661152 Indian OPEN SEAT

390510964 2115 DIVYA SINGH KAMLESH SINGH SHARDA SINGH EWNO 07-09-1997 918874990900 Indian OPEN SEAT

311800503 2118

DCRUZ 
ANUSHA 
ARCHI ARCHI DCRUZ AGNES DCRUZ GNNO 30-07-2001 919820433770 Indian OPEN SEAT

160106912 2120 PRINCE RANA SANJAY SINGH SUMAN DEVI GNNO 22-07-2001 918708347436 Indian OPEN SEAT

230102754 2123 NIKHIL ANAND SURESH KUMAR MUKESH GNNO 28-09-2000 918851005222 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280902297 2124
PC FATHIMA 
RANA

MUHAMMAD 
YUSEPH PC SHAKEELA A BCNO 09-08-2000 919447746322 Indian OPEN SEAT

280700850 2125

NIKITHA 
MARIA 
MATHEW MATHEW JOSE PREETHA LUKOSE GNNO 14-12-2000 919447125859 Indian OPEN SEAT

441108485 2129
SIDDHARTH 
SINGH

UMESH PRATAP 
SINGH SUMAN SINGH GNNO 14-01-2002 919695971377 Indian OPEN SEAT

390334905 2134
OMPRAKASH 
KUMAWAT

RAM GOPAL 
KUMAWAT MEERA DEVI BCNO 04-08-1996 918955597743 Indian OPEN SEAT

390322983 2135
CHANDAN 
KUMAR

JANGBAHADUR 
SAHU SUNITA SAHU BCNO 01-02-2000 918699564394 Indian OPEN SEAT

310202263 2136

DAGA 
SAMIKSHA 
SANJAY

DAGA SANJAY 
JAIKISAN MANGAL GNNO 03-05-2001 919518902060 Indian OPEN SEAT

411202492 2137
KARTHIKEYAN 
A G

ARAVINDAKUMA
R S GOWRI P GNNO 16-05-2001 919585555321 Indian OPEN SEAT

300301793 2142
AASHITA 
PODDAR NITIN PODDAR MONICA PODDAR GNNO 04-02-2001 919425064333 Indian OPEN SEAT

390320935 2151
ANKIT 
KUMAWAT

GHANSHYAM 
KUMAWAT

CHANDRA KALA 
KUMAWAT BCNO 06-08-1999 919587724247 Indian OPEN SEAT

390313477 2152
ANURAG 
YADAV SAJJAN SINGH SMT SUMAN BCNO 31-05-2001 919680897575 Indian OPEN SEAT

390367576 2157
KUNAL 
KUMAWAT

RADHESHYAM 
KUMAWAT SAROJ DEVI BCNO 10-01-2001 919509660003 Indian OPEN SEAT

281103308 2158 NAVANEETH S G SYAM M LEKHA GNNO 30-03-2001 919605341999 Indian OPEN SEAT
390350325 2160 AMIT YADAV ANAND KUMAR DINESH DEVI BCNO 13-09-1999 918824963405 Indian OPEN SEAT

311504733 2161

RAGHAV 
LAXMIKANT 
NAVANDAR

LAXMIKANT 
NAVANDAR SHITAL NAVANDAR GNNO 23-05-2001 919822455295 Indian OPEN SEAT
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160113102 2162
UDAY PRATAP 
SINGH

SURENDER 
KUMAR KAVITA GNNO 30-06-2001 919817829254 Indian OPEN SEAT

390480351 2165
RAMNARESH 
SARAN

RAMDAYAL 
SARAN SUGNA DEVI BCNO 14-07-2000 918955039608 Indian OPEN SEAT

311000912 2166 R SRIVATSAN K RAJMOHAN SATHYA RAJMOHAN GNNO 06-10-2001 919619555194 Indian OPEN SEAT

150228614 2168
KAUSTUBH 
KAMAL

KAMAL PRAVESH 
KAMAL NIVEDITA KUMARI GNNO 05-01-2001 918210040590 Indian OPEN SEAT

120611135 2169
MUVVALA SAI 
PRIYA

MUVVALA 
SRINIVASA RAO MUVVALA RADHA BCNO 02-03-2002 917702330414 Indian OPEN SEAT

280813631 2170
SULTHANA V 
M SUBAIR V M SABITHA E K BCNO 26-05-1999 919847442275 Indian OPEN SEAT

460815953 2176
RAJDEEP 
MAHANTI

PRADIP KUMAR 
MAHANTI SARMILA MAHANTI GNNO 20-01-2001 919836552200 Indian OPEN SEAT

390323657 2178
RISHABH 
NAGAR DINESH NAGAR SUMITRA NAGAR BCNO 11-12-2001 919784177677 Indian OPEN SEAT

440402389 2179
NISHANT 
PANDEY

BHASKARANAND 
PANDEY SNEHLATA PANDEY GNNO 07-01-2002 916203636594 Indian OPEN SEAT

410602306 2180
K MUTHU 
RAMAN C KUPPUDHASAN K SARASWATHI BCNO 17-03-2002 919245781122 Indian OPEN SEAT

440304212 2181 MOHD ANEES SHAMSHER ALI SABRI BEGUM BCNO 10-07-1999 919568893269 Indian OPEN SEAT

390323482 2183
ROUBIN 
KUMAR

RAMESHWAR 
PRASAD SINGH NEELAM DEVI BCNO 20-06-2001 917319932233 Indian OPEN SEAT

390320207 2187
ABHILASHA 
PALSANIYA

SUBHASH CHAND 
PALSANIYA VIMLA DEVI PALSANIYA BCNO 06-01-2001 919929271802 Indian OPEN SEAT

150202533 2191
SHUBHAM 
KUMAR PRADYUT KUMAR PRIYANKA RANI EWNO 09-03-2000 919199898033 Indian OPEN SEAT
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460806775 2192
SAKET 
DHANDHANIA

AJOY KUMAR 
DHANDHANIA SITA DHANDHANIA GNNO 01-04-2000 919331556646 Indian OPEN SEAT

440703955 2193
AVANTIKA 
DUBEY

ABHAY KUMAR 
DUBEY VIJAYA DUBEY GNNO 29-08-2001 919452013020 Indian OPEN SEAT

390357423 2196 SUNIL KUMAR GYAN SINGH SHAKUNTALA DEVI BCNO 18-05-1997 917037435787 Indian OPEN SEAT

460824085 2197 JAYANTA PAUL BALLOV PAUL JHUMA PAUL BCNO 02-11-2000 919647867721 Indian OPEN SEAT

230102184 2200 SURBHI ASHWANI KUMAR RITU GNNO 13-11-2001 919873191575 Indian OPEN SEAT

390602287 2201
DIVYANSH 
JAIN PRAKASH JAIN REKHA JAIN GNNO 21-10-2002 919001007871 Indian OPEN SEAT

120508300 2205
B VINAY 
KUMAR B SURESH BABU K ANNAPOORNA BCNO 01-12-2001 918019240231 Indian OPEN SEAT

460804190 2209
SAMYABRATA 
GHOSH TAPOMOY GHOSH MADHUMITA GHOSH GNNO 28-08-1997 917384585905 Indian OPEN SEAT

390311767 2210 SHIVADITYA
SHAMBHU 
SHANKAR BHOLA RAJNI SINGH GNNO 15-05-1998 918441074445 Indian OPEN SEAT

280607817 2214 AJITH SS SETHUKUMAR R SUCHETHA M R BCNO 13-05-2001 919446076184 Indian OPEN SEAT

390339813 2216
HITANSH 
GAMBHIR SURESH KUMAR SHOBHA GNNO 21-11-2000 917357635118 Indian OPEN SEAT

220100769 2219
DEEPTHA 
SREEKANTH

SREEKANTH 
SESHADRI MYTHREYI SREEKANTH GNNO 25-09-2001 919724330878 Indian OPEN SEAT

390340275 2220
DEEPESH 
KUMAR

JAIBHAGWAN 
SINGH SAROJ BCNO 12-07-2002 919358619596 Indian OPEN SEAT

300314214 2221 PRANJAL JAIN ASHOK JAIN SADHNA JAIN GNNO 22-08-1999 917566751920 Indian OPEN SEAT

200141775 2225

PIYUSH 
CHANDRA 
PANDEY

AVINASH 
CHANDRA 
PANDEY

SARITA TRIPATHI 
PANDEY GNNO 19-12-2000 919451272125 Indian OPEN SEAT
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441103720 2226
KUMAR 
ABHISHEK

OM PRAKASH 
SINGH SEEMA DEVI BCNO 06-02-2001 917654855292 Indian OPEN SEAT

440400865 2229
SHANAWAZ 
MALIK

MOHAMMED 
ASLAM MALIK AMENA MALIK BCNO 04-02-1999 919999227495 Indian OPEN SEAT

230206867 2230 AMAN KUMAR LAL BABU GUPTA INDU GUPTA EWNO 09-03-1999 918527279358 Indian OPEN SEAT

390329841 2231 KAJAL GUPTA
PRAVEEN KUMAR 
GUPTA SUMAN GUPTA GNNO 11-07-2000 919414782184 Indian OPEN SEAT

311522661 2232
BIDU 
BHUSHAN RAMJEE SINGH RAGINI DEVI GNNO 31-08-2000 916202100608 Indian OPEN SEAT

311114528 2235

RITIKA 
MOHANKUMA
R TAPADIA

MOHANKUMAR 
RAMPRASAD 
TAPADIA

SAVITA 
MOHANKUMAR 
TAPADIA GNNO 13-03-2001 919421564335 Indian OPEN SEAT

390336895 2237 SONU GURJAR BAL DEV GURJAR KESARI DEVI BCNO 05-12-2000 918824153895 Indian OPEN SEAT

460805692 2242
SHUBHAM 
GHOSH

SUBHAS 
CHANDRA GHOSH MOUTUSI GHOSH GNNO 22-11-2000 919358964480 Indian OPEN SEAT

300103151 2243
KAUSTUBH 
DAVE VIVEK DAVE NIDHI DAVE GNNO 28-03-2001 916261519465 Indian OPEN SEAT

441101870 2245
SHWET 
MISHRA VINAY MISHRA MAMTA MISHRA GNNO 05-08-2002 919935197386 Indian OPEN SEAT

450301665 2246 HRITIK SAINI PRADEEP KUMAR SAVITA RANI BCNO 19-01-2000 919536235777 Indian OPEN SEAT

280301610 2248 DEVIKA N NAIR NARAYANAN K KARTHIKA P GNNO 30-09-2001 919448282935 Indian OPEN SEAT

440104356 2251
ANIKET 
KUMAR SATYA PAL SINGH SARVESH KUMARI BCNO 10-01-2000 919653774503 Indian OPEN SEAT

390309103 2252
RISHU 
MAURYA RAJESH MAURYA SUSHILA MAURYA BCNO 26-11-2001 919901549150 Indian OPEN SEAT

450103702 2253
ABHINAV 
KUMAR BHOLA JHA MADHU JHA GNNO 09-08-2002 918171260258 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311500895 2255

TANMAY 
SAMEER 
BHANDARI

SAMEER 
PRAKASH 
BHANDARI

SNEHA SAMEER 
BHANDARI GNNO 23-01-2001 918983653222 Indian OPEN SEAT

390103271 2259 AKASH SINGH PREM SINGH SUNITA DEVI GNNO 20-04-1999 917017462930 Indian OPEN SEAT

390345505 2260 RAHUL MEHTA
KANCHAN LAL 
MEHTA DEEPO BAI BCNO 25-11-1999 918696952996 Indian OPEN SEAT

440815345 2263
ADARSH 
MISHRA RAJESH KUMAR MAMTA GNNO 30-03-2001 919454856143 Indian OPEN SEAT

460802476 2267 DEBASREE PAL KALYAN PAL NANDA PAL GNNO 28-01-2001 919434406200 Indian OPEN SEAT

440400400 2268
MAYANK 
VASHISHTHA

MUKESH 
VASHISHTHA LATA VASHISHTHA EWNO 14-02-1999 919821705382 Indian OPEN SEAT

460804262 2271 ARITRA PANDA
ARNAB KUMAR 
PANDA ADITI PANDA GNNO 12-11-2000 919434192013 Indian OPEN SEAT

440201780 2272
ANANT 
KUMAR PATEL

SURESH 
CHANDRA PATEL INDRAVATI DEVI BCNO 19-11-2000 918795350603 Indian OPEN SEAT

390351019 2273 NISHANT RAMPAT SANTOSH DEVI BCNO 26-02-2000 918890041846 Indian OPEN SEAT

420500054 2277 B AVYAKTH
B CHANDRA 
SEKHAR S MRUDULA GNNO 28-11-2001 919618888249 Indian OPEN SEAT

220705881 2280

SADATIYA 
MEET 
ASHOKBHAI ASHOKBHAI ILABEN EWNO 27-03-2002 919662718411 Indian OPEN SEAT

390357604 2281
SANDEEP 
KUMAR RAJBIR SINGH ANGURI DEVI GNNO 12-12-1996 918053883071 Indian OPEN SEAT

220101774 2282 VEDANTI DAVE KAVIN DAVE DIPAL DAVE GNNO 20-06-2001 918980900300 Indian OPEN SEAT

240202902 2286
AMAN 
THAKUR JYOTI PRAKASH HEM GANGA GNNO 27-04-2001 919459525864 Indian OPEN SEAT

150202062 2287 MONALISHA
ANIL KUMAR 
MISHRA NUTAN MISHRA GNNO 26-03-2000 919934037751 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390306351 2288
YASHI 
BHADAURIA

RAMAN SINGH 
BHADAURIA

MADHU SINGH 
BHADAURIA GNNO 29-03-2001 919782717020 Indian OPEN SEAT

120607604 2291

SORNAPUDI 
VENKATA 
SATYA 
PRASANNA 
HARSHITHA

SORNAPUDI 
VENKATA SATYA 
SEKHAR SORNAPUDI APARNA BCNO 27-05-2002 917702345007 Indian OPEN SEAT

390311273 2293 ROHIT NEHRA BHANWAR LAL SANTOSH DEVI BCNO 02-01-1999 919772520449 Indian OPEN SEAT

360300266 2296
PRIYANJIT 
PARIDA

PABITRA KUMAR 
PARIDA JYOTSHNA PARIDA GNNO 20-06-1998 917683855191 Indian OPEN SEAT

230102570 2298 GARVIT INSAN SHEKHAR INSAN MONIKA INSAN GNNO 25-08-2001 919416922949 Indian OPEN SEAT

450102997 2299
ANANYA 
SHARMA

YOGESH KUMAR 
SHARMA UPMA RANI GNNO 16-10-2000 919458332710 Indian OPEN SEAT

281002213 2301

WASEEM 
SAYED 
MOHAMMED

MOIDEENKUTTY 
SAIDU 
MUHAMMED ASYAKUTTY MATTARA BCNO 11-09-2000 919946642777 Indian OPEN SEAT

281200807 2303 RAJANA N J JAYARAMAN N R SOORYA PRABHA BCNO 24-07-2000 919633586466 Indian OPEN SEAT

220200861 2304 MAULIK PATEL SHANTILAL PATEL LATABEN PATEL GNNO 25-09-2000 917201003422 Indian OPEN SEAT

281105593 2305

ASIF 
MOHAMMED 
BADUSHA BADUSHA KHAN A SULFATHU BADUSHA BCNO 31-05-1999 919847645273 Indian OPEN SEAT

410700154 2311

LAWRENCE 
IRENE 
ABHILASH V LAWRENCE IRENE LAWRENCE BCNO 22-11-2001 919441126623 Indian OPEN SEAT

300302535 2312 VANSH BAJAJ MOHANLAL BAJAJ BHAVANA BAJAJ GNNO 20-06-2001 918871115822 Indian OPEN SEAT

Page 64 of 7016



LIST FOR EIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR STRAY VACANCY UG 2019 (OPEN SEAT)
Rollno Rank Name FatherName MotherName CandCat Dob mobileNo Nationality AppliedCounselling

270234276 2313
UDAY 
CHARAN R S RANGANATH K ARUNA SRI GNNO 31-03-2001 919449219697 Indian OPEN SEAT

280807030 2315
HALA 
MARJAN A K

ABDUL MAJEED A 
K RAMLA K BCNO 15-07-2000 918301024313 Indian OPEN SEAT

311803004 2317
SAKSHI NITIN 
NEHETE

NITIN 
PREMCHAND 
NEHETE MINAKSHI CHAUDHARI GNNO 15-12-2000 919833455874 Indian OPEN SEAT

220801298 2318
CHINMAY 
KHANDELWAL

PREM CHAND 
KHANDELWAL NISHA KHANDELWAL GNNO 19-01-2002 919427136845 Indian OPEN SEAT

390509086 2319
SHAKSSHI 
DIDWANIA

RAJENDRA 
KUMAR 
DIDWANIA

SHAKUNTALA 
DIDWANIA GNNO 25-04-2001 918955064346 Indian OPEN SEAT

410206979 2321 A SAI KRITHIKA P ANJUMANI K LAKSHMI PARVATHI GNNO 15-07-2001 919443871200 Indian OPEN SEAT
311403439 2323 ROUHIN KAR RAJARSHI KAR RADHIKA KAR GNNO 06-06-2001 919324110117 Indian OPEN SEAT

280107040 2324 MANAV S
SREEKUMAR 
PILLAI PARVATHY T GNNO 26-08-2001 919895300519 Indian OPEN SEAT

270210814 2328
ANUSHA 
MANIAR RAJESH MANIAR RACHANA MANIAR GNNO 01-11-2001 919901100188 Indian OPEN SEAT

311009903 2332
SHUBHAM 
ANUJ ATIT ANUJ ATIT SHEFALI ATIT GNNO 25-11-2001 919892163188 Indian OPEN SEAT

390340887 2334
KAVITA 
KUMAWAT

HARI NARAYAN 
KUMAWAT

MEERA DEVI 
KUMAWAT BCNO 16-11-2000 918094207030 Indian OPEN SEAT

390306455 2335
BHAVIKA 
ISHRAN SHIV RAM SINGH MANISHA BCNO 11-07-2002 919414527124 Indian OPEN SEAT

120507661 2338

OMESH 
CHANDRA 
CHILUKOTI

MURALI KRISHNA 
CHILUKOTI VEERAMMA CHILUKOTI BCNO 13-05-2002

383363054688
38 Indian OPEN SEAT

311108262 2340

BANBALE 
ISHANK 
YADAO YADAO VARSHA BCNO 25-04-2001 918208160293 Indian OPEN SEAT
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230104162 2341 RISHU DEEPAK JYOTI GNNO 18-03-2000 919588357340 Indian OPEN SEAT

390316702 2344
BHUMIJA 
BAGRI

BHUPENDRA 
BAGRI SUMAN MALI GNNO 05-10-2000 919414663970 Indian OPEN SEAT

410804100 2347 U MIRDHULA P UDAYAKUMAR U ARULMALARSANTHI BCNO 08-04-2002 919965029698 Indian OPEN SEAT

390302861 2348
JAHNAVI 
MAHESHWARI

JAI PRAKASH 
MAHESHWARI JAYA MAHESHWARI GNNO 06-05-2001 919314404024 Indian OPEN SEAT

390328688 2350
RAJENDRA 
KUMAR BUDHA RAM BIDAMI GNNO 10-04-2002 918824101717 Indian OPEN SEAT

300305641 2351
AKANSHA 
PAWAR

MAHENDRA 
SINGH PAWAR BINDU PAWAR GNNO 11-10-1998 919977356893 Indian OPEN SEAT

220100764 2354
MALOSANIYA 
HARSH VIKRAMBHAI VINABEN SCNO 30-08-2002 919825562317 Indian OPEN SEAT

440103622 2358
NIMISHA 
GUPTA

RAKESH MOHAN 
GUPTA GEETA GUPTA GNNO 04-09-2000 919319110073 Indian OPEN SEAT

390310703 2359
SURENDRA 
YADAV

BIRDU RAM 
YADAV GHOTI DEVI BCNO 15-07-2000 919782333736 Indian OPEN SEAT

390326619 2360
ANSHU 
SHARMA

ARUN KUMAR 
SHARMA ALKA RANI GNNO 14-05-2002 919413951122 Indian OPEN SEAT

441001028 2363
AKSHARA 
VAIBHAV

BIBHU NANDAN 
SAHAY KISLAY KOMAL GNNO 22-06-2001 919354176860 Indian OPEN SEAT

160106925 2364 NAVYA KAMAL SINGH BRIJBALA GNNO 07-12-1999 917814743085 Indian OPEN SEAT

150238503 2365
KALPANA 
SINHA RAMJEE PRASAD SUSHAMA KUMARI BCNO 12-11-1998 916204860031 Indian OPEN SEAT

390366859 2366
ADITYA 
KUMAR

RAJENDRA 
PRASAD 
PRAJAPATI SHEELA DEVI BCNO 15-08-1998 917880382105 Indian OPEN SEAT

220106315 2368
AKHIL 
CHAUDHARY

ANIL KUMAR 
CHAUDHARY SUMAN DEVI BCNO 28-09-2000 919724420930 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270208396 2369 CHANDANA B DHANUNJAYA B GEETHA GNNO 30-07-2001 919108761615 Indian OPEN SEAT

380402031 2372
YASH SINGH 
CHAUHAN

SUBHASH 
CHANDRA VANDANA VATSAL GNNO 30-08-2002 919463355292 Indian OPEN SEAT

280304093 2374 FELIX RAJU T RAJU DAISY RAJU GNNO 14-04-1999 919446717214 Indian OPEN SEAT

390410825 2376

SAWAI MAN 
SINGH 
RATHORE

MAHENDRA 
SINGH RATHORE USHA KAWAR GNNO 09-02-2001 919772956367 Indian OPEN SEAT

460807675 2377
SOUMIT 
DUTTA SAIBAL DUTTA TAPASI DUTTA GNNO 18-06-2000 918282915744 Indian OPEN SEAT

280706380 2378 ALEENA JOSE P J JOSE PHILOMINA SEBASTIAN GNNO 17-01-2001 919744987016 Indian OPEN SEAT

390201176 2381 SOMYA AHUJA JAI GOPAL AHUJA MAMTA RANI GNNO 03-06-1999 919672282369 Indian OPEN SEAT

440400664 2386
ASHUTOSH 
TRIPATHI

LT SHRI O P 
TRIPATHI SUMAN TRIPATHI GNNO 28-09-2000 918376922059 Indian OPEN SEAT

390514564 2389
SHRUTI 
AGRAWAL VIJAY AGRAWAL KIRAN AGRAWAL GNNO 01-08-1999 919452501098 Indian OPEN SEAT

280402352 2390 ADITHYA RAM
ARAYAKKIL 
RAMAKRISHNAN

CHERALIN 
POOVALAPPIL SUNITHA BCNO 07-10-2000 919447085915 Indian OPEN SEAT

280310643 2396
MARTIN 
MANOJ MANOJ MATHEW ANIJA ALEX GNNO 01-03-2001 919446317508 Indian OPEN SEAT

390502078 2398 NEHA ARORA PRAMOD KUMAR SUMAN KUMARI GNNO 12-07-2000 919414317759 Indian OPEN SEAT
390339462 2400 JAI SHRI RAM RAM CHANDRA SUMITRA DEVI BCNO 31-12-2000 918003843741 Indian OPEN SEAT

440827494 2401
DIVYANGNA 
MAURYA SUDHIR KUMAR MADHURI MAURYA BCNO 29-12-1994 917230921848 Indian OPEN SEAT

440511766 2402
VIKASH 
TIWARI

VIDYA SHANKAR 
TIWARI RANJOO DEVI EWNO 25-03-2000 919651661202 Indian OPEN SEAT
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160115829 2403
ANGAD SINGH 
JAKHAL

RAJENDER 
PRASAD KRISHNA RANI BCNO 04-08-2000 919153677000 Indian OPEN SEAT

450204172 2404 ALI MURTJA
TOFIQUE 
AHAMAD SABRI KHATOON BCNO 07-04-1999 917464812174 Indian OPEN SEAT

200116769 2405
AKSHAY 
LATHWAL JAI BHAGWAN RENU GNNO 16-11-2000 917056936323 Indian OPEN SEAT

390402484 2406 NIDHI RATHI KISHAN RATHI REKHA RATHI GNNO 27-11-2000 918824084266 Indian OPEN SEAT

160102384 2408
CHAITANYA 
PRASHAR

SAURABH 
PRASHAR TANU PRASHAR GNNO 05-09-2001 919803999996 Indian OPEN SEAT

390300285 2410 HANSA YADAV
JAGDISH PRASAD 
YADAV SUNITA YADAV BCNO 10-08-2000 919413345515 Indian OPEN SEAT

360411490 2411
TAPAS 
KUMAR SAHU JETHU SAHU JASHASWINI SAHU BCNO 03-04-2000 917751969134 Indian OPEN SEAT

160104016 2412 RUHANI
KAMALJEET 
SINGH SHAIFALI DEVI EWNO 20-04-2001 918580743932 Indian OPEN SEAT

311513548 2413

PATIL 
TEJASWI 
SUBHASH SUBHASH YOGITA BCNO 18-04-2001 919823874895 Indian OPEN SEAT

120104415 2415
RACHERLA SAI 
ESHWAR

RACHERLA 
MAHESH RACHERLA NAGA PRIYA GNNO 23-11-2001 916281491439 Indian OPEN SEAT

390200368 2416 ABHAY SINGH ARVIND CHAHAR SUNITA CHOUDHARY GNNO 07-06-2001 919001430453 Indian OPEN SEAT

460811110 2419

SIDHARTA 
SANKAR 
CHAKRABORTY

SHYAMAL 
CHAKRABORTY LIPIKA CHAKRABORTY GNNO 30-04-1999 917001871747 Indian OPEN SEAT

311406637 2423

PANDA 
PRIYANSHU 
UMESH

UMESH 
CHANDRA PANDA SANDHYARANI PANDA GNNO 13-08-2001 919702632724 Indian OPEN SEAT
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310701677 2424

AYUSHI 
RAJENDRA 
PAYGHAN

RAJENDRA 
AMBADAS 
PAYGHAN

DIPTI RAJENDRA 
PAYGHAN GNNO 26-08-2001 919422767367 Indian OPEN SEAT

390300371 2426
VEDIKA 
SHARMA ANIL SHARMA NIRUPAMA SHARMA GNNO 21-12-2000 919166045046 Indian OPEN SEAT

200110127 2429
PANKAJ R 
CHOURASIYA

RAM SUMER R 
CHOURASIYA SEETA BCNO 10-04-1998 919525577478 Indian OPEN SEAT

390500196 2433
AYUSHI 
CHOUDHARY VIRENDER SINGH KOUSALYA BCNO 01-03-2000 917073145467 Indian OPEN SEAT

390321001 2434
RAHUL 
SHARMA

RAJESH KUMAR 
SHARMA ARCHANA SHARMA GNNO 02-04-2000 918306883389 Indian OPEN SEAT

390363689 2435
NIMISH 
KHANDELWAL

LAXMIKANT 
KHANDELWAL REKHA KHANDELWAL GNNO 10-11-1999 917023538550 Indian OPEN SEAT

441001416 2436
AAKASH 
PRAJAPATI

SATYAVEER 
PRAJAPATI SUMAN DEVI BCNO 23-07-2000 919315633361 Indian OPEN SEAT

410102126 2437
SREENIDHI 
SATHEESH SATHEESH K P SHAPNA K GNNO 23-02-2002 919445092348 Indian OPEN SEAT

441108731 2439

AKHILESH 
KUMAR 
VERMA JAI KUMAR PATEL SANGITA VERMA BCNO 26-11-1998 918765760939 Indian OPEN SEAT

390303320 2441
RAHUL 
CHOUDHARY RAJ KUMAR KAMLESH BCNO 24-08-2002 919829091750 Indian OPEN SEAT

390100152 2443
SHIVANI 
TAILOR ROOPCHAND MANJU DEVI BCNO 02-10-2000 919983404386 Indian OPEN SEAT

120505577 2445
DEVINENI 
NANDINI

DEVINENI SIVA 
PRASAD DEVINENI SRILATHA GNNO 21-09-2001 919491952620 Indian OPEN SEAT

270208403 2446
R SATVIK 
SHARMA

R RAMANA 
KUMAR

POORNIMA 
NATARAJAN GNNO 07-05-2001 919739555536 Indian OPEN SEAT

280700972 2449

HAMNA 
ABDUL 
RAHIMAN

ABDUL RAHIMAN 
ABDULLA HAJI

HASEENA RAHIMAN U 
P BCNO 07-12-1999 919947347429 Indian OPEN SEAT
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281205451 2450

INDULEKHA 
UNNIKRISHNA
N K UNNIKRISHNAN VIDYA UNNIKRISHNAN GNNO 24-03-2000 919496123700 Indian OPEN SEAT

390318992 2451
ANISHA 
KUMAWAT

BHAG CHAND 
KUMAWAT RAJANI KUMAWAT GNNO 28-08-2000 919414002207 Indian OPEN SEAT

380500563 2452 SAKSHI SINGLA
HITESH KUMAR 
SINGLA ANJU SINGLA GNNO 01-01-2001 919814153589 Indian OPEN SEAT

160102637 2453 ISHAN SANJAY KUMAR RENU GARG GNNO 17-02-2001 919050266519 Indian OPEN SEAT

160100220 2458 MEHAK GUPTA PANKAJ GUPTA SONIA GUPTA GNNO 02-01-2001 919316316242 Indian OPEN SEAT

420106936 2461
GOVDIGAMA 
RAMSHETTY G BASWARAJU G RAJESHWARI BCNO 30-07-2002 919440760461 Indian OPEN SEAT

390302696 2462
SHUBHAM 
CHOUDHARY

MUKHRAM 
CHOUDHARY SUPYAR CHOUDHARY BCNO 01-08-1999 918560903074 Indian OPEN SEAT

200101063 2463 AMRIT RAJ AMLENDU SINGH SANGEETA SINGH EWNO 19-08-2000 919631975104 Indian OPEN SEAT

390307893 2464 AKASH KUMAR ANIL KUMAR SARITA GNNO 24-09-1998 919793086361 Indian OPEN SEAT

160107465 2468
ASHUTOSH S 
YADAV

RAM ADHAR 
YADAV

SHASHI PRABHA 
YADAV BCNO 01-05-1998 918195849951 Indian OPEN SEAT

300304073 2470 SHUBH NAHAR SHIKHAR NAHAR RASHMI NAHAR GNNO 27-12-2001 919826079764 Indian OPEN SEAT

420502246 2471
GANDE 
SAHITHY

GANDE KRISHNA 
MURTHY GANDE JYOTHY GNNO 22-06-2001 919849622072 Indian OPEN SEAT

280202090 2473 NANMA V G GIREESH V S SMITHA T H BCNO 16-09-2000 917356201012 Indian OPEN SEAT

311509419 2475
AADARSH A 
SHRIVASTAVA

AAKASH A 
SHRIVASTAVA

RASHMI A 
SHRIVASTAVA GNNO 02-01-2001 919623031291 Indian OPEN SEAT

440102172 2476 HARESH DIXIT
SHYAM BIHARI 
DIXIT HEMLATA DIXIT GNNO 15-03-2001 917302311886 Indian OPEN SEAT
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460800381 2478
OISHE 
MUKHERJEE

PARTHA 
MUKHERJEE SUJATA KUNDU GNNO 18-10-2000 919830436255 Indian OPEN SEAT

280909680 2482 ZAHOOR P P ABDUL NASAR P P RAMLATH N T BCNO 01-12-1998 919400696827 Indian OPEN SEAT

281209037 2486
RICHARD 
TOMSON TOMSON C T JOHNSY GNNO 04-10-2000 919447353873 Indian OPEN SEAT

390322781 2487
HIMANSHU 
PANCHOLI

MADAN LAL 
PANCHOLI BHAGAWATI DEVI GNNO 21-01-2001 919571727066 Indian OPEN SEAT

220103152 2493

VANSH 
DHARMESH 
THAKKAR

DHARMESH M 
THAKKAR ASHA D THAKKAR GNNO 25-01-2002 919825285832 Indian OPEN SEAT

441118848 2495
ABHINAV 
KUMAR

MUNEENDRA 
KUMAR PODDAR MUNNI DEVI GNNO 18-01-2001 917007946995 Indian OPEN SEAT

280800256 2503 NAHIDA M ABDUL MAJEED M THESREENA M BCNO 22-10-2000 919497169008 Indian OPEN SEAT

390314798 2505
MOHIT 
BAGANI

GHANSHYAM 
DAS BAGANI BHAWNA BAGANI GNNO 04-04-2001 919983930533 Indian OPEN SEAT

230207321 2506
GOPAL 
AGGARWAL RAMANAND ANITA GNNO 20-03-2002 917988674892 Indian OPEN SEAT

390351430 2507
VIKASH 
MANDOLIYA RAMLAL RAJU DEVI BCNO 06-05-2000 919079738157 Indian OPEN SEAT

310306319 2508
BHONSALE 
AMAN MILIND MILIND RADHIKA BCNO 10-09-2001 917768820786 Indian OPEN SEAT

380501504 2509
SHAAN 
JUDIYAL SATISH KUMAR ASHA LAKSHMI SCNO 01-01-2001 919878866956 Indian OPEN SEAT

281111131 2510 AARYA M N M NAIR P C SREEDEVI GNNO 12-07-1999 918891882240 Indian OPEN SEAT

440106072 2511

AMITESH 
KUMAR 
TIWARI

AKHILESH 
KUMAR TIWARI ANURADHA TIWARI GNNO 20-06-2002

257475718400
00 Indian OPEN SEAT
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360410961 2513
SASWAT 
MOHANTY

PARTHA SARATHI 
MOHANTY SASMITA MOHANTY GNNO 15-06-2001 917008331919 Indian OPEN SEAT

270238888 2516
PRANJAL 
PANDEY

PUSHPENDRA 
PANDEY SONAL PANDEY GNNO 25-05-2001 919880035563 Indian OPEN SEAT

390408359 2518 BHANWAR LAL KEWAL RAM CHAMPA DEVI BCNO 16-05-2002 917425992638 Indian OPEN SEAT

390507368 2521 ASHRA IMRAN MOHD IMRAN TABASSUM BCNO 01-07-1998 919582379551 Indian OPEN SEAT

420127146 2523
MEGHANA 
SAJJA S RAVI KRISHNA SAJJA PURNIMA GNNO 23-07-2001 919440668976 Indian OPEN SEAT

390360382 2525 ANSHU SATISH KUMAR VINOD DEVI BCNO 29-03-2001 919461858288 Indian OPEN SEAT

390100795 2527
SAGAR 
PANCHAL

KEDAR MAL 
LOHAR SEEMA DEVI BCNO 13-09-1999 919414372566 Indian OPEN SEAT

390308574 2529 TUSHAR SAINI MAHESH CHAND MADHU RANI SAINI BCNO 01-07-2001 919214099234 Indian OPEN SEAT

390316880 2530
BHAWANA 
SHARMA SANJAY SHARMA ANURADHA SHARMA GNNO 07-09-2000 919799956201 Indian OPEN SEAT

440814705 2532 RAHUL YADAV RAJ KUMAR RAM LALI BCNO 26-08-1999 919369782024 Indian OPEN SEAT

360402041 2533
SHAIK 
SADIKUL AMIN

SHAIK NURUL 
AMIN SAMSARA BEGUM GNNO 02-12-1999 919776304250 Indian OPEN SEAT

120607478 2534
SAI SRIVIDYA 
PEELA

SRINIVASULU 
NAIDU PEELA DEVI MADHAVI PEELA BCNO 08-11-2001 917368808237 Indian OPEN SEAT

390336199 2537 ABHISHEK JAGDISH URMILA DEVI GNNO 05-02-2002 918708951379 Indian OPEN SEAT

420129829 2538 SAI ANKITHA C C SRINATH D V KAVITHA GNNO 06-09-2001 919247791774 Indian OPEN SEAT

311014501 2539

ATHARVA 
VIKAS 
DASHPUTRA

VIKAS M 
DASHPUTRA ANURADHA GNNO 23-11-2000 917738807560 Indian OPEN SEAT
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441107436 2540
KASHINATH 
MISHRA

RAVISHANKAR 
MISHRA VIBHA MISHRA GNNO 10-06-2000 918787033650 Indian OPEN SEAT

420103802 2541

VENKATA 
PRATYUSHA 
NANNURI

NANNURI 
VENKATESWARLU ANURADHA N GNNO 08-10-2001 919948770026 Indian OPEN SEAT

310417480 2542

RANER 
SUBODH 
MUNJAJI MUNJAJI VIDYA GNNO 18-12-2000 917249336280 Indian OPEN SEAT

160115986 2544 CHELSI BALBIR SINGH URMILA DEVI GNNO 26-04-2000 919896797718 Indian OPEN SEAT

440717616 2545
AVINASH 
GUPTA

KHUSHIRAM 
GUPTA SEETA GUPTA EWNO 02-02-1998 917652013065 Indian OPEN SEAT

390329842 2546
NARAYAN LAL 
DHAKER

ISHWAR LAL 
DHAKER ABAL DEVI BCNO 05-08-2000 919521247201 Indian OPEN SEAT

280601815 2547 JASNA JALEEL JALEELUDEEN A SHEENA E BCNO 18-04-1999 918301874395 Indian OPEN SEAT

390354597 2552
KSHITIZ 
SINGODIYA

KOMAL PARSAD 
SAINI JYOTI DEVI BCNO 30-09-2001 917023231524 Indian OPEN SEAT

390342306 2554 LALIT KUMAR HARI SINGH VINOD DEVI BCNO 28-05-1997 919690562580 Indian OPEN SEAT

280908447 2555
NIDHA NISMA 
M K

ABDUL MAJEED 
M K BUSHRA T P BCNO 19-05-2000 919496243003 Indian OPEN SEAT

160106549 2557
SHREYAS 
SHARMA RAJAN SHARMA ANJALI SHARMA GNNO 09-10-2000 919915635970 Indian OPEN SEAT

360402446 2559
JYOTIPRAKASH 
 SARANGI

HARA PRASAD 
SARANGI SMRUTI SARANGI GNNO 24-12-2000 919853284644 Indian OPEN SEAT

420135652 2561
JULURI 
POOJITHA

JULURI 
VENKATESHWARL
U JULURI SHOBHARANI GNNO 15-08-2002 919182193771 Indian OPEN SEAT

280703942 2562

NIHAL BIN 
ABDUL 
RAZACK

ABDUL RAZACK V 
P SHEEJA M K BCNO 30-11-1999 919526739721 Indian OPEN SEAT

280403080 2563 SHAFNA M A
MUHAMMED 
ASHRAF T HABEEBA P P BCNO 27-07-2000 919400493084 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280805510 2566 JUMANIYA P ASHRAF P MUHSINA BCNO 18-09-1999 919744088245 Indian OPEN SEAT

440814016 2568
MRIDUL 
MISHRA BK MISHRA VINEETA MISHRA GNNO 14-03-2001 918817115468 Indian OPEN SEAT

220300281 2572
SUREJA ZEN 
NITINBHAI NITINBHAI ANITABEN GNNO 14-06-2001 919879207701 Indian OPEN SEAT

220400524 2573

YAGNADEVSIN
H 
CHUDASAMA

DEVENDRASINH 
CHUDASAMA DIVYABA GNNO 12-04-2001 919825067212 Indian OPEN SEAT

390329627 2574
TUSHAR 
SHARMA

RAJENDRA 
SHARMA

CHANDRAKALA 
SHARMA GNNO 05-12-2000 919460950770 Indian OPEN SEAT

310809266 2575
KHOT CHETAN 
GUNDURAO GUNDURAO SUCHITRA GNNO 29-08-2000 919767922069 Indian OPEN SEAT

311004256 2577

MOHAMMAD 
YUNUS 
CHOUDHARY

SHAFIQUE 
CHOUDHARY ZOHRA GNNO 05-01-1999 919967295844 Indian OPEN SEAT

390602285 2579 VINAY BHATT SHAILESH BHATT HAMIKA BHATT GNNO 18-06-2000 919828147490 Indian OPEN SEAT

220102936 2582

MEGH 
BHAVESHKUM
AR PATEL

BHAVESHKUMAR 
B PATEL HEENA PATEL GNNO 07-12-2001 919825443361 Indian OPEN SEAT

311112250 2583
SONSARE 
AMAN VISHNU VISHNU RANJANA BCNO 11-09-2001 919309909484 Indian OPEN SEAT

311307996 2584
SEJAL SANJAY 
DIGHE

SANJAY 
GOPINATH DIGHE

MANISHA SANJAY 
DIGHE BCNO 07-01-2002 918975754093 Indian OPEN SEAT

260102962 2585 MUSKAN BAGISHWAR SAH MANJU SAH BCNO 12-11-2000 917004551870 Indian OPEN SEAT

460400449 2588 ARYA MUSIB
MADHUSUDAN 
MUSIB MAMATA MUSIB GNNO 30-06-2001 917872582218 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280405795 2589
ANAGHA S 
KUMAR SUNIL KUMAR K P VINEETHA M BCNO 10-01-2000 919847161453 Indian OPEN SEAT

390504473 2590
KHUSHBU 
AGARWAL

SUBHASH CHAND 
GOYAL URMILA GOYAL GNNO 24-01-2001 918239412909 Indian OPEN SEAT

270239776 2592

SAI NIDHI 
JONNALAGAD
DA

J SURENDRA 
KUMAR P LAVANYA KUMARI GNNO 26-08-2001 919886092873 Indian OPEN SEAT

280710660 2593
LINTO 
ABRAHAM

SAJIMON 
ABRAHAM DAIS GEORGE GNNO 18-02-2000 919446862057 Indian OPEN SEAT

230102310 2595
AYUSH 
JAISWAL ANIL JAISWAL PUSHPA JAISWAL BCNO 06-03-2002 919810481064 Indian OPEN SEAT

230204283 2596 RITEEKA RAKESH KUMAR SAROJ DEVI BCNO 30-03-2002 919466041560 Indian OPEN SEAT

440902686 2598
ANNANYA 
AGARWAL

SANJAY 
AGARWAL ANU AGARWAL GNNO 19-08-2002 918279814889 Indian OPEN SEAT

280710218 2600 JOSH JOHNS JOHNCY MATHEW SHINEY ALIAS GNNO 24-07-2000 919446373132 Indian OPEN SEAT

311403370 2603

SURYA 
SWARUP 
DATTA SWARUP DATTA SATARUPA DATTA GNNO 03-11-2001 09167040444 Indian OPEN SEAT

460817098 2605
ARCHISMAN 
JANA ANIRBAN JANA MADHABI JANA GNNO 14-11-2000 919775867138 Indian OPEN SEAT

120607786 2606
KEDARISETTY 
SAI SANDEEP

KEDARISETTY 
NAGESWARA RAO

KEDARISETTY SURYA 
VENKATA LAXMI EWNO 11-03-2002 916302201286 Indian OPEN SEAT

390342377 2608
ANITA 
CHOUDHARY

RAJENDRA 
KUMAR SAMPTI DEVI BCNO 21-02-2002 919783429351 Indian OPEN SEAT

280901977 2609
JENNA H 
KABEER

HUMAYOON 
KABEER P SOUDA T BCNO 18-07-1998 919447832375 Indian OPEN SEAT

390402624 2610
VAIBHAV 
RAKHECHA

PRAKASH 
RAKHECHA BEENA RAKHECHA BCNO 06-05-2000 918824539896 Indian OPEN SEAT

390334729 2613 GARVIT GOYAL
PADAM KUMAR 
GOYAL HANSA GOYAL EWNO 02-09-2001 917737110787 Indian OPEN SEAT
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441112124 2616
ARPIT KUMAR 
PATEL

UMA SHANKER 
PATEL RAVITA DEVI BCNO 15-08-1999 919451132141 Indian OPEN SEAT

440202084 2621
ASMITA 
YADAV AMIR SINGH SUMAN SINGH BCNO 13-01-1999 919129928733 Indian OPEN SEAT

360409819 2622
CHANDANBIN
DU MISHRA

MANORANJAN 
MISHRA

MANJUBALA 
PANIGRAHI GNNO 24-06-2000 917978806330 Indian OPEN SEAT

460810756 2628 ABIR SARKAR
CHIRANJEEB 
SARKAR KEKA SARKAR GNNO 12-11-2000 919836841831 Indian OPEN SEAT

220100259 2629
RASHID 
MAHMOOD ANWAR HUSSAIN SHEHNAZ GNNO 11-08-2001 917990343563 Indian OPEN SEAT

390327770 2630
VANSHIKA 
ARORA RAJEEV ARORA JYOTI ARORA GNNO 16-05-2000 917742131000 Indian OPEN SEAT

390202571 2632
KOMAL 
GURJAR ASHOK KUMAR INDU BALA BCNO 19-07-2001 917073457555 Indian OPEN SEAT

390202338 2633
GARIMA 
GAHLOT

SANWAR LAL 
GAHLOT MANJU DEVI BCNO 02-12-2000 919214491789 Indian OPEN SEAT

390404370 2634
RISHIPUSHP 
TAK URJA RAM GEETA DEVI BCNO 07-10-1998 919461874919 Indian OPEN SEAT

440817508 2637
SUPRIYA 
NIGAM AMIT NIGAM KAMNA SRIVASTAVA GNNO 29-12-1999 919653006704 Indian OPEN SEAT

311501379 2639
YEOLE SUMIT 
MILIND

YEOLE MILIND 
RAGHUNATH

YEOLE SUCHITA 
MILIND GNNO 17-10-2001 918806666733 Indian OPEN SEAT

360406237 2640 KIRAN THAPA
RAM BAHADUR 
THAPA KALAWATI THAPA GNNO 02-11-1999 917752044220 Indian OPEN SEAT

411004280 2641 NIHARIKA L
L GOWRISANKAR 
REDDY T VIDYA REDDY GNNO 26-08-2001 919443363763 Indian OPEN SEAT

390480553 2643
YASHASVI 
KALLA VINOD KALLA RASHMI KALLA GNNO 16-05-2000

540294144754
02 Indian OPEN SEAT

280805827 2645
MUHAMMAD 
FAZIL A FAIZAL A SALEENA BCNO 22-02-1999 919645118355 Indian OPEN SEAT
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360410268 2646
SHEKHAR 
SAHOO

SANJIB KUMAR 
SAHOO SUJATA SAHU GNNO 31-01-2001 916370117311 Indian OPEN SEAT

230202128 2647 SAKSHI TYAGI PARVEEN TYAGI ANITA TYAGI GNNO 02-07-1997 917011037110 Indian OPEN SEAT

440601224 2649
AYUSH 
PRATAP SINGH PRATAP SINGH SUSHILA DEVI BCNO 27-03-2001 919950031035 Indian OPEN SEAT

280611208 2650 REVATHI V VINOD G VIJAYALEKSHMI S GNNO 06-12-2000 919496047621 Indian OPEN SEAT

220900953 2651
ASHUTOSH 
KUMAR

SANTOSH 
KUMAR SINGH INDU SINGH GNNO 02-01-2001 919265502397 Indian OPEN SEAT

281110951 2653
KHALEEFA S 
SHAJI S SHAJI BEENA M BCNO 07-10-1998 917559979682 Indian OPEN SEAT

440801177 2654
UPENDRA 
AWASTHI UMESH AWASTHI PUSPHA AWASTHI EWNO 12-07-1999 917607374918 Indian OPEN SEAT

411205491 2655
PRAVEEN 
KUMAR S SRINIVASAN C UMARANI S BCNO 12-01-2001 919655889373 Indian OPEN SEAT

420132794 2656

VORUGANTI 
SREYA 
SAMANVITA

VORUGANTI 
SESHA SAYEE

VORUGANTI SUSHMA 
RANI GNNO 02-04-2002 918008499937 Indian OPEN SEAT

390308429 2657 AKASH KUMAR
PANNA LAL 
PRASAD RITA DEVI BCNO 25-11-1998 919771962168 Indian OPEN SEAT

390350519 2658

NARENDRA 
KUMAR 
YADAV

PRABHUDAYAL 
YADAV MOHINI DEVI BCNO 25-02-2000 919828407920 Indian OPEN SEAT

390502089 2660
DIVYA 
UPADHYAY

MARKANDAY 
UPADHYAY ANITA UPADHYAY EWNO 31-08-1997 919026413923 Indian OPEN SEAT

311004831 2662
DEV DEEPAK 
JAIN DEEPAK JAIN SHEETAL JAIN GNNO 12-01-2000 917715989640 Indian OPEN SEAT

281000374 2664 SHAHANAS P
MOHAMMED 
BASHEER P RASHEEDA T A BCNO 04-07-1999 919446879071 Indian OPEN SEAT
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360100176 2666

MUKESH 
KUMAR 
BISWAL PABANA BISWAL PRANATI BISWAL BCNO 12-12-2000 919938089642 Indian OPEN SEAT

281210510 2667

RESHMI 
FRANCIS 
VADAKKAN

FRANCIS 
VADAKKAN ELSAMMA GEORGE GNNO 10-04-2000 919446525143 Indian OPEN SEAT

281000444 2669
MEGHANA M 
P K S RAKESH M P DEVAKI GNNO 22-07-2001 919447972284 Indian OPEN SEAT

281205087 2671 NAFLA
K I MOHAMED 
FAISAL U M RAHATH BCNO 13-01-2000 919895073539 Indian OPEN SEAT

230204935 2675 MOHIT BALWAN SINGH SAROJ EWNO 16-04-1999 919813117294 Indian OPEN SEAT

310416339 2677

SHUBHAM 
VISHNUPANT 
PARDE

VISHNUPANT 
LAXMANRAO 
PARDE

SANGITA VISHNUPANT 
PARDE BCNO 29-08-2000 919763502563 Indian OPEN SEAT

440507145 2679 SWAPNIL
DHARMENDRA 
KUMAR KIRAN BCNO 21-12-1999 919452263822 Indian OPEN SEAT

390341945 2683
SUNIL 
DHAKAD

UTTAM SINGH 
DHAKAD MANJU DEVI BCNO 03-04-2001 919634851676 Indian OPEN SEAT

120102978 2685

MANJITH 
SRIRAJ 
POTNURU

VENKATA RAO 
POTNURU

SUJATHA 
RACHAKONDA SCNO 15-09-2001 919848305502 Indian OPEN SEAT

390105010 2686
PRANSHU 
ROHELLA

SANJEEV 
ROHELLA ANITA ROHELLA BCNO 25-05-1999 918290843377 Indian OPEN SEAT

280900041 2687
MOHAMMED 
JAWHAR

KUNHAHAMMED 
KUTTY JASMIN BCNO 21-09-1999 919946669090 Indian OPEN SEAT

390307152 2689 ASHISH SAINI LALCHAND SAINI VINITA SAINI BCNO 22-11-2000 919414956620 Indian OPEN SEAT

220100377 2694

SHUBHAM 
NAYANKUMAR 
 PATEL

NAYANKUMAR K 
PATEL JIGNASHA N PATEL EWNO 07-11-2000 919825255666 Indian OPEN SEAT

280306992 2695
ABHIRAMI 
KRISHNA

K V 
UNNIKRISHNAN P C SHEEBA GNNO 06-12-1998 918137814341 Indian OPEN SEAT
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440601712 2696
ABHAY 
KHANDELWAL

MANOJ KUMAR 
KHANDELWAL SEEMA KHANDELWAL GNNO 06-04-2000 919452401258 Indian OPEN SEAT

200139915 2700 AFTAB ALAM MD SHAFIQUE
SHABIR JAHAN 
KHATUN GNNO 01-09-2000 916204320013 Indian OPEN SEAT

390335689 2705
ADITYA 
BHAWARIYA HARPHOOL SINGH RUKMANI DEVI BCNO 31-07-2001 917240395295 Indian OPEN SEAT

390502062 2706
RAJANI 
GANDHA

SUBHASH 
CHANDRA 
PRASAD MUNITA DEVI BCNO 27-10-2000 917482950771 Indian OPEN SEAT

390103565 2707
PRATIBHA 
RATHORE

SURENDRA 
SINGH RATHORE SUNITA KANWAR GNNO 24-08-1998 919460208451 Indian OPEN SEAT

390352581 2709
DEEPESH 
KUMAR SAINI

KAILASH CHAND 
SAINI ANITA DEVI BCNO 01-01-2001 917375886242 Indian OPEN SEAT

390603068 2711
AAFREEN 
JAHAN

MOHAMMED 
NOOR RABIYA BANU BCNO 07-05-2000 919829715902 Indian OPEN SEAT

311517948 2712

SPRUHA 
SHANTANU 
JOSHI SHANTANU JOSHI

SAKSHI SHANTANU 
JOSHI GNNO 27-11-2000 919822295738 Indian OPEN SEAT

390321981 2714
AMITABH 
PANDEY

ONKAR NATH 
PANDEY VIBHA PANDEY GNNO 02-07-1998 918858051228 Indian OPEN SEAT

280607834 2716
ADARSH JOHN 
L LAL BAHADUR J SIMI LAL BCNO 13-01-2001 919037686330 Indian OPEN SEAT

390511903 2717
PRAGYA 
GUPTA

SANTOSH 
KUMAR MITTAL MAMTA GUPTA GNNO 05-05-2001 919460703833 Indian OPEN SEAT

441003707 2721
HARSHIT 
MANGLA PRADEEP KUMAR CHHAMA RANI GNNO 30-07-2000 919627801617 Indian OPEN SEAT

390202930 2722 SAURAV TAAK
MAHESH KUMAR 
VERMA KANTA VERMA BCNO 04-03-2001 919462691157 Indian OPEN SEAT

220901815 2724 JAY A PATIL ARVIND SEEMA GNNO 07-03-2002 919016469366 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390505279 2725
HIMANI 
CHOUDHARY MAHESH KUMAR MAYA BANGARWA BCNO 04-03-2002 917014865952 Indian OPEN SEAT

150220133 2726
SAURAV 
KUMAR

BALMUKUND 
NARAYAN MAMTA KUMARI GNNO 15-02-1998 919461291229 Indian OPEN SEAT

200134309 2727 HIMANI RAJ KUMAR REKHA GNNO 06-09-1999 918930278211 Indian OPEN SEAT

160116612 2733
TANISHA 
VERMA GIRISH VERMA ALKA VERMA GNNO 27-05-2001 918558050876 Indian OPEN SEAT

390307678 2737 JATIN GUPTA
BRIJESH KUMAR 
MATHURIA RENU GUPTA GNNO 14-12-2001 918824073891 Indian OPEN SEAT

390316429 2740
CHITRANSH 
GARG SUSHIL GARG TANUJA GNNO 08-07-2001 919314449472 Indian OPEN SEAT

300201995 2741
ABHISHEK 
SAHU SURESH SAHU GEETA SAHU BCNO 15-01-2001 918103314232 Indian OPEN SEAT

390334979 2742

AKSHAY 
KUMAR 
CHOUDHARY

SHRAVAN LAL 
CHOUDHARY HEMA DEVI BCNO 30-06-2000 919929470637 Indian OPEN SEAT

311012355 2743

MISS 
MRUNMAYEE 
SUYOG DOSHI SUYOG DOSHI

ASHWINI SUYOG 
PATKI DOSHI GNNO 14-10-2001 919892934423 Indian OPEN SEAT

390338770 2744
JASWANT 
KUMAR SAINI

MAHENDRA 
KUMAR SAINI SULOCHANA DEVI BCNO 05-07-2002 918306197210 Indian OPEN SEAT

390351105 2750 ANU YADAV
SUJAN SINGH 
YADAV SHARMILA DEVI BCNO 09-08-2000 919784659366 Indian OPEN SEAT

440600871 2751 AKSHAY MOR KAMLESH MOR SUNEETA MOR GNNO 20-09-2001 917470507200 Indian OPEN SEAT

120508319 2752

KALATHUR 
BHANU 
PRAKASH

K RAVINDRA 
BABU K SARASWATHI BCNO 13-01-2002 919110393655 Indian OPEN SEAT

390410167 2754
BHOMRAJ 
BISHNOI

SHRI RAM 
BISHNOI SAMU DEVI GNNO 01-01-2000 917014742493 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311518156 2755

AKSHA 
PRASANT 
KOLHE PRASANT NEESHA BCNO 28-03-2001 919423335214 Indian OPEN SEAT

390601525 2759 ADIL KHAN FIROZ KHAN TANZEEM ARA GNNO 22-11-1998 919664247430 Indian OPEN SEAT

280905987 2760
SNEHA DAS K 
G GIRIDASAN K JAYASREE M BCNO 18-06-1999 919446950325 Indian OPEN SEAT

280301250 2761
EDWIN 
THOMAS THOMAS JAMES JESSY THOMAS GNNO 20-05-2000 919496557426 Indian OPEN SEAT

200129405 2763 AMIT SHARMA VINOD KUMAR SUSHMA GNNO 09-12-2000 919467876584 Indian OPEN SEAT

390326835 2767
VRITIKA 
CHAHAR

MADAN LAL 
CHOUDHARY ANJU CHOUDHARY BCNO 30-05-2000 917014046906 Indian OPEN SEAT

390331378 2768
ANUPRIYA 
YADAV RAM NIWAS ROORI DEVI BCNO 10-07-2000 919413856858 Indian OPEN SEAT

390322389 2769 KIRTI RAJ ANIL KUMAR SANGEETA KUMARI GNNO 18-04-2002 918239083705 Indian OPEN SEAT

440505285 2772
VIBHRAT 
SHUKLA SANTOSH SHUKLA POONAM SHUKLA GNNO 11-12-2001 918840162159 Indian OPEN SEAT

390324642 2775
MANASI 
JANGID

INDER CHAND 
JANGID SUMAN JANGID BCNO 28-02-1999 919414961819 Indian OPEN SEAT

440717744 2776

PRATIK 
KUMAR 
PANDEY

SUNIL KUMAR 
PANDEY MEERA DEVI GNNO 20-07-1999 919118465708 Indian OPEN SEAT

390325551 2778
KHUSHBOO 
BASERA RAJENDRA SINGH SUMITRA DEVI BCNO 23-10-2000 918824308838 Indian OPEN SEAT

200135647 2780 RITU BALRAJ SUNITA GNNO 02-11-1997 918287122344 Indian OPEN SEAT

280705081 2781
ANANTHAKRIS
HNAN H

HARICHANDRAN 
G PRIYA HARI GNNO 07-04-1999 919744992075 Indian OPEN SEAT

440500802 2782
GARIMA 
SINGH

ASHOK KUMAR 
SINGH KIRAN SINGH GNNO 14-03-2001 918948801241 Indian OPEN SEAT

120107225 2784
KONTALA 
JAYARAJ

KONTALA 
ADINARAYANA KONTALA DURGAMMA BCNO 30-08-2001 919441279775 Indian OPEN SEAT

280802425 2786 AJAY V S SHAJU V J BINDHU GNNO 02-07-1999 919207322057 Indian OPEN SEAT
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160116204 2788 VISHAL SIMAR HEM RAJ SIMAR LATA DEVI SCNO 06-07-2001 918219874504 Indian OPEN SEAT

390320745 2791 SAHIL SONI
GOPAL PRASAD 
SONI MANJU SONI BCNO 18-11-1999 917877788197 Indian OPEN SEAT

281115492 2792
ASWIN 
KRISHNA A G ANIL KUMAR BINDHU B KRISHNA GNNO 03-05-2000 917736794474 Indian OPEN SEAT

390318903 2793
SWASWATA 
BISWAS DEBASHIS BISWAS SUBARNA BISWAS GNNO 05-04-2001 919903673604 Indian OPEN SEAT

150211692 2796 SHRESTH RAJ ARVIND KUMAR MADHU SINHA BCNO 29-07-2000 917257943010 Indian OPEN SEAT

460818391 2798
SIDDHARTH 
KASHYAP BASANT KUMAR SHWETA MISHRA GNNO 08-03-2001 919748763680 Indian OPEN SEAT

300111057 2800
KANISHK 
DATTA DIBENDU DATTA SHIBANI DATTA GNNO 10-04-2002 919617598546 Indian OPEN SEAT

120602671 2804
LEELADHAR 
MALLA

TIRUMALA RAO 
MALLA TRIVENI MALLA GNNO 04-01-2001 916309484435 Indian OPEN SEAT

460809903 2805 SAYAN PAN JOYDEV PAN PURNIMA PAN GNNO 18-01-2001 917363070274 Indian OPEN SEAT

311512106 2807
KAUSTUBH 
MUNDADA

VITTHALDAS 
MUNDADA ARCHANA MUNDADA GNNO 18-10-2000 918087816828 Indian OPEN SEAT

440706597 2810 KARTIK GUPTA GOVIND GUPTA HEMWATI GUPTA GNNO 19-10-2000 919453036100 Indian OPEN SEAT
390300960 2812 MANALI NARAYAN SEN MANJU SEN BCNO 02-07-1999 919828647103 Indian OPEN SEAT

420400918 2813
SANIVARAPU 
TANVI REDDY

S V CHANDRA 
REDDY

SANIVARAPU 
NIRANJANA DEVI GNNO 25-08-2001 918897961855 Indian OPEN SEAT

390510204 2814
SUNIDHI 
CHIMNANI

RAJESH 
CHIMNANI BHARTI CHIMNANI GNNO 30-12-2000 919828214399 Indian OPEN SEAT

120507042 2816
MALLAPAGARI 
 PUJITHA

MALLAPAGARI 
KUMARASWAMY

TABJULA 
SUGUNAMMA BCNO 14-07-2001 919440751939 Indian OPEN SEAT

390349651 2819
KUNDAN 
YADAV

LALLU RAM 
YADAV RAJU DEVI BCNO 02-08-2002 918502816975 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280911091 2821

NIHALA 
NAZER 
NALAKATH NAZAR NALAKATH

SOUDHABI 
KOOTHUPARAKKATT BCNO 02-09-2000 919895410606 Indian OPEN SEAT

160114744 2823
SAHIL 
SHARMA

SATISH CHANDER 
SHARMA SHUBH LATA GNNO 12-05-2000 919417819750 Indian OPEN SEAT

311003454 2824
ADITYA 
MOHINDRA

AVI CHANDER 
SUD SHILPA SUD GNNO 23-05-2000 919029984788 Indian OPEN SEAT

160104955 2825 ANSHU RANI SATISH KUMAR BABITA RANI GNNO 26-07-2000 919416557070 Indian OPEN SEAT

390316281 2827 AMAN PAREEK
SUNIL KUMAR 
PAREEK AMITA GNNO 11-02-2001 919414774060 Indian OPEN SEAT

390301773 2828
ANAND 
AGARWAL K L AGARWAL SUNITA GOYAL GNNO 15-07-2001 919829068575 Indian OPEN SEAT

360411165 2832

HIMANSU 
SEKHAR 
BEHERA

SAROJ KUMAR 
BEHERA BABITA BEHERA GNNO 09-05-2000 917978427794 Indian OPEN SEAT

410105079 2835
S M GURU 
ARUNESH N SEETHARAMAN V MANGA GNNO 01-11-2001 919445564046 Indian OPEN SEAT

390367071 2836
NISHA 
SHARMA

MURARI LAL 
SHARMA UGANTA DEVI GNNO 02-12-1998 919166175947 Indian OPEN SEAT

120504409 2841

PANDARABOYI
NA VENKATA 
HRUDYA

PANDARABOYINA 
RAVI SANKAR PAKALA JHANSI RANI BCNO 28-10-2002 919908959399 Indian OPEN SEAT

280902363 2843

MALAYIL 
SIYYED 
SWAFVAN

MUHAMMED 
SALEEM BUSHARA BCNO 08-02-2000 919895523279 Indian OPEN SEAT

450300120 2844
ANIKET 
SHARMA DINESH SHARMA KAVITA SHARMA EWNO 23-01-2000 918505099792 Indian OPEN SEAT

460810712 2845
BASUDHA 
PODDER BISWAJIT PODDER NANDITA PODDER GNNO 06-08-1999 918583099433 Indian OPEN SEAT

Page 83 of 7016



LIST FOR EIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR STRAY VACANCY UG 2019 (OPEN SEAT)
Rollno Rank Name FatherName MotherName CandCat Dob mobileNo Nationality AppliedCounselling

311210563 2847

MOHAMMAD 
SOHAIL 
ABDUL SALAM ABDUL SALAM KANIZ FATEMA GNNO 09-07-2000 919881368254 Indian OPEN SEAT

360406418 2850
ANSHUMAN 
NAYAK

KALANDI 
CHARAN NAYAK BHARATI NAYAK GNNO 19-02-1998 917077405639 Indian OPEN SEAT

390318934 2851 MANISHA SURESH KUMAR KESHAR BCNO 29-09-2000 919636153435 Indian OPEN SEAT

280903127 2852 HIBA MAJEED MAJEED C
FEBINA K 
KIZHAKKINIYAKATH BCNO 30-04-1999 918086343530 Indian OPEN SEAT

390317869 2853
YASH 
AGARWAL

MAHESH KUMAR 
AGARWAL RAJNI AGARWAL EWNO 05-01-2000 917424945446 Indian OPEN SEAT

390338154 2856
SATYENDAR 
SINGH GURJAR

HUKAM CHAND 
GURJAR RAM HARI DEVI BCNO 11-05-1998 919785859939 Indian OPEN SEAT

441001341 2857
SHIKHA 
THAKUR RAMKESH SINGH GEETA DEVI GNNO 12-09-1998 917840072959 Indian OPEN SEAT

281209541 2863
JYOTHISH K 
DINESH DINESH K S HEMA P R BCNO 29-04-2000 919526292330 Indian OPEN SEAT

390332744 2865 RAHUL JANGIR MANOJ KUMAR BABITA DEVI BCNO 22-02-2002 919462682318 Indian OPEN SEAT
390343148 2867 PRASHANT DATA RAM GHOTI DEVI BCNO 05-04-2001 919571908525 Indian OPEN SEAT

390311675 2868 SUNIL VERMA
VIJAY KUMAR 
VERMA SHAKUNTALA DEVI BCNO 20-05-1998 919919751947 Indian OPEN SEAT

281210004 2871 ANJANA P J JAYAKUMAR P B MINI C S BCNO 07-08-2000 919495751725 Indian OPEN SEAT

420107981 2873
GUTTIKONDA 
TEJA

G V DURGA 
PRASAD G SUNEETHA GNNO 19-07-2002 919550998999 Indian OPEN SEAT

460806567 2876
PRATYUSH 
SARAOGI

RAVI KANT 
SARAOGI SHWETA SARAOGI GNNO 27-07-2001 918981542514 Indian OPEN SEAT

390310384 2877

YOGESH 
KUMAR 
CHOUDHARY BACHCHU SINGH SUMAN DEVI BCNO 01-09-1999 919829276951 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280908986 2878 RAMEES M ABDURAZAK M RAMLATH MT BCNO 01-12-2000 919048988634 Indian OPEN SEAT

200154682 2879 HARIT DAHIYA MADAN MANJU GNNO 21-06-2001 919873160644 Indian OPEN SEAT

281207206 2881 ANJANA SAJAN
SAJAN 
BALASUNDARAM SARITHA SAJAN BCNO 31-10-2000 919846123737 Indian OPEN SEAT

440600135 2883
SHEIKH FAIZAL 
ASHRAF SHEIKH ASHRAF

SHEIKH SHABANA 
ASHRAF GNNO 07-07-2001 918840725192 Indian OPEN SEAT

380500017 2884
JASKARAN 
SINGH LALPREET SINGH GURPREET KAUR GNNO 02-08-2001

628479730462
84 Indian OPEN SEAT

390203501 2887
MANISHA 
BHADU BHAGWANA RAM GAURI DEVI BCNO 17-04-2002 919929111451 Indian OPEN SEAT

311521138 2888

VARUN 
SAGAR 
PATHAK

SAGAR VILAS 
PATHAK NEHA SAGAR PATHAK GNNO 10-10-2001 919822039412 Indian OPEN SEAT

220103321 2889
MAHEK 
DANGAR

VALJIBHAI 
DANGAR MADHVI DANGAR BCNO 20-11-2000 919408793605 Indian OPEN SEAT

390302602 2891 NIMIT PAREEK BRIJESH PAREEK PRAMILA PAREEK GNNO 05-05-1999 919314066658 Indian OPEN SEAT

390300143 2893
RAJESH 
GURJAR

RAMNARAYAN 
GURJAR RAJESHWARI DEVI BCNO 07-07-2000 919680915403 Indian OPEN SEAT

311517297 2894
OM SUMEET 
SOLANKI

SUMEET 
PARASMALJI 
SOLANKI

JYOTI SUMEET 
SOLANKI GNNO 21-10-2001 919372991311 Indian OPEN SEAT

280911417 2895 ANSHITHA P UMMER MUMTHAS BCNO 01-06-1999 919496173387 Indian OPEN SEAT

440904818 2898
ARUNIMA 
GUPTA

KRISHNA KUMAR 
GUPTA SMRITI GUPTA GNNO 19-12-2000 919758221177 Indian OPEN SEAT

281103082 2899 KARTHIKA A S L AJAYAN SHAJINA K G BCNO 23-11-1999 919446849576 Indian OPEN SEAT
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460800286 2900
HRIMON 
RAKSHIT

ARUN PRAKASH 
RAKSHIT SHIKHA RAKSHIT GNNO 07-10-2001 919330970253 Indian OPEN SEAT

280902971 2902

MOHAMMED 
NAZRUDHEEN 
K ABDUL GAFOOR NASILA BCNO 10-08-1999 919605458597 Indian OPEN SEAT

160100691 2904 PRANJALI DINESH KUMAR MEENU JAIN GNNO 13-05-2000 918872400126 Indian OPEN SEAT

390517532 2905
VANSHITA 
GOYAL SUBHASH GOYAL CHANCHAL GOYAL GNNO 25-07-2000 919414763878 Indian OPEN SEAT

390325715 2906 DANISH KHAN ABDUL MAJEED SHAMA PARVEEN BCNO 06-10-1998 917877146119 Indian OPEN SEAT

220901930 2910

KRINA 
DIVYANG 
PATEL DIVYANG C PATEL SANGITA D PATEL GNNO 01-04-2001 916354388254 Indian OPEN SEAT

390505708 2911
ANJALI 
SINGHAL

ANIL KUMAR 
SINGHAL SAROJ SINGHAL GNNO 12-06-2002 919413004425 Indian OPEN SEAT

390305225 2912
HIMANSHU 
SINGH BIRBHAN SINGH LAXMI SINGH GNNO 05-12-2001 918349499710 Indian OPEN SEAT

390603450 2913
SHUSHANT 
SAHOO RABIN SAHOO SAGARIKA SAHOO BCNO 06-01-2001 917987169159 Indian OPEN SEAT

440506787 2914
AAYUSH 
PANDEY

AJAY KUMAR 
PANDEY VIDYA PANDEY GNNO 01-01-2000 917398713377 Indian OPEN SEAT

390360977 2917
SUNIL KUMAR 
ROJ

JAGDISH PRASAD 
ROJ BANARASI DEVI BCNO 10-08-2000 919694588123 Indian OPEN SEAT

270226111 2918
APARNA S 
WARRIER

SURENDRANATH 
A WARRIER UMA WARRIER GNNO 30-04-2001 919845724345 Indian OPEN SEAT

440801119 2919
GAJENDRA 
PRATAP SINGH

DINESH PRATAP 
SINGH KIRAN SINGH GNNO 14-08-2000 919919613115 Indian OPEN SEAT

390606043 2920
MANIKESHWA
R TIWARI DINESH CHANDRA REKHA DEVI GNNO 01-08-2001 919413744995 Indian OPEN SEAT
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440805117 2921

CHANDRA 
PRAKASH 
TRIPATHI

HARIHAR 
PRASAD TRIPATHI PUSHPA TRIPATHI GNNO 22-12-1997 917210416322 Indian OPEN SEAT

300302294 2922

PATIDAR 
ANUJ 
BALCHAND

BALCHAND 
PATIDAR GAYATRI PATIDAR GNNO 28-05-1999 918619724301 Indian OPEN SEAT

390305902 2923
VISHWAS 
YADAV

JAIPAL SINGH 
YADAV SAVITA YADAV BCNO 06-01-2001 919828843217 Indian OPEN SEAT

280605875 2924
S M SOORYA 
GAYATHRI

M N 
YOGABHADRAN 
NAMBOODHIRI SINDHU GNNO 09-03-2000 919446266463 Indian OPEN SEAT

440703864 2925 AKANKSHA
SUNIL KUMAR 
PRAJAPATI SUSHEELA DEVI BCNO 02-01-1998 919452270610 Indian OPEN SEAT

311517785 2926 SIMRAN SATNAM SINGH CHARANJEET KAUR GNNO 01-08-2001 919689020083 Indian OPEN SEAT

440902227 2930 AKASH KUMAR SURESH SINGH RANI DEVI GNNO 26-08-1996 916397772109 Indian OPEN SEAT

390320274 2932 AYAN SARDAR ASIM SARDAR RATNA SARDAR GNNO 07-03-2002 919983894280 Indian OPEN SEAT
280806439 2933 AMALKHAN ABDUL LATHEEF SULFATH BCNO 05-01-2000 918281312709 Indian OPEN SEAT

420131414 2935

NOMULA 
SATHWIK 
REDDY

NOMULA 
PARAMESHWARA 
REDDY NOMULA MADHAVI GNNO 10-08-2002 919848315045 Indian OPEN SEAT

390404597 2937 MOHIT KHATRI
BHAGWAN DAS 
KHATRI KUSUM LATA GNNO 30-05-2001 919602622288 Indian OPEN SEAT

270234056 2938
MADHULIKA S 
JAYADEV G H JAYADEVA J R SHOBHA GNNO 29-03-2001 919036131080 Indian OPEN SEAT

220110802 2939

RAVAL 
SHIVAM 
JITESH

JITESH 
SHASHIKANTBHAI 
RAVAL CHARMY JITESH RAVAL GNNO 30-01-2002 919898048157 Indian OPEN SEAT

440812067 2940
AJEET KUMAR 
PANDEY

DINESH KUMAR 
PANDEY SUNITA PANDEY GNNO 10-07-1998 917619856043 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280904564 2941
E FATHIMA 
SANA ABDU SHUKOOR E RASEENA P K BCNO 14-06-2000 919995511550 Indian OPEN SEAT

281202330 2942 ANJU JOSEPH JOSEPH BABY SHINY JOSEPH GNNO 03-05-1999 918138891288 Indian OPEN SEAT

220100115 2945

SHASWAT 
RAMESHKUMA
R PARIKH

RAMESH 
MAFATLAL 
PARIKH

BINITA RAMESH 
PARIKH GNNO 11-07-2001 919327456023 Indian OPEN SEAT

280400509 2946

MULLOUR 
NITHYA 
PREMRAJ PREMAN K REKHA BCNO 12-05-1998 919207474261 Indian OPEN SEAT

311511117 2947

SHANTANU 
PRAKASH 
BHOR

PRAKASH 
RAMBHAU BHOR

VAISHALI PRAKASH 
BHOR BCNO 29-09-2001 919730239653 Indian OPEN SEAT

310406876 2949

HUMAIRA 
TASNEEM 
KHAN 
MOHAMMAD 
MUZAMMIL

MUFTI 
MUZAMMIL 
KHAN AZMAT 
ULLAH KHAN RIZWANA TABASSUM GNNO 10-06-2002 919423658065 Indian OPEN SEAT

120106779 2950

DAMODHARA 
SAI BALAJI 
MADHAV 
PERUMALLA

NAGESWARA 
RAO PERUMALLA

ANURADHA 
PERUMALLA GNNO 04-09-2001 919849799687 Indian OPEN SEAT

390329404 2951
DEEPAK 
KUMAR SAINI

BANWARI LAL 
SAINI MULI DEVI BCNO 14-11-1998 918233252238 Indian OPEN SEAT

220105706 2952 ASTHA PATEL
ASHVINKUMAR 
PATEL NITA PATEL GNNO 21-03-2001 919825425837 Indian OPEN SEAT

390362084 2956
VIKRAM 
YADAV SITARAM YADAV CHAWALI YADAV BCNO 15-03-2000 916376797632 Indian OPEN SEAT

311510903 2957

TAKALE  
NIKITA  
BHIVAJI BHIVAJI

ZUMBAR  BHIVAJI  
TAKALE BCNO 07-06-2001 918087361527 Indian OPEN SEAT
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281107546 2958 ABHIJITH S V SURESH KUMAR K VINODINI T BCNO 06-05-2000 919495301585 Indian OPEN SEAT

300308952 2961
SHIVANSHU 
BADLAS VISHAL GUPTA SHREYA GUPTA GNNO 11-08-2001 918602814341 Indian OPEN SEAT

311022504 2963
ANSHUMAAN 
TIWARI

SURYA PRAKASH 
TIWARI SUNITA TIWARI GNNO 21-10-1999 919869531160 Indian OPEN SEAT

440809082 2964 ADITI MISHRA
SUDHIR KUMAR 
MISHRA VINEETA MISHRA GNNO 01-03-2000 919451537480 Indian OPEN SEAT

360406934 2966
LAXMIKANTA 
MOHAPATRA

PANKAJ KUMAR 
MOHAPATRA

BABITARANI 
MOHAPATRA BCNO 23-03-2001 918480912834 Indian OPEN SEAT

281109670 2967 GANGA M A
MOHANAN PILLAI 
C ASHA C GNNO 10-07-2000 919447246554 Indian OPEN SEAT

260309257 2968
VANSHIKA 
UPADHYAY

PRASANT KUMAR 
UPADHYAY REKHA UPADHYAY EWNO 02-09-2000 917273028400 Indian OPEN SEAT

150224987 2972
SACHIN 
KUMAR SATISH KUMAR SARITA SINHA BCNO 09-07-2002 918579945884 Indian OPEN SEAT

280906074 2973 MEHANAS K RASHEED K KADEEJA SEENATH K BCNO 22-05-1999 919388055034 Indian OPEN SEAT

390325817 2974
KARAN 
SINGHAL

RAJKUMAR 
SINGHAL NISHA SINGHAL GNNO 09-01-2001 919462593987 Indian OPEN SEAT

390326957 2977
SAKSHI 
PAREEK

NIRANJAN 
PAREEK MEENU PAREEK GNNO 23-03-2001 919649123425 Indian OPEN SEAT

150100158 2978 HARSH ROY
MAHENDRA 
KUMAR ASHA DEVI BCNO 06-11-1999 919934481625 Indian OPEN SEAT

390204652 2980
JITENDER 
KARWASRA GOVIND RAM MANGA DEVI BCNO 30-03-2000 919079808119 Indian OPEN SEAT

280101706 2981 SHABANA T J
THANGAL KUNJU 
E JASMIN F BCNO 29-04-2000 919747246777 Indian OPEN SEAT

440702625 2982
AMILAH 
HOSSAIN ZAKIR HOSSAIN NAZMA BANU GNNO 24-12-2001 918604831403 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390328125 2983
LAKSHITA 
YADAV RAI SINGH YADAV RAJESH YADAV BCNO 30-03-2002 918890592322 Indian OPEN SEAT

281210588 2984 GAYATHRI K S SURENDHRAN K V SINI BCNO 03-08-2000 919480327917 Indian OPEN SEAT
230203189 2986 AMAR ASHOK KUMAR DURGESH EWNO 11-02-2000 919053994988 Indian OPEN SEAT

390310089 2987
AMIT KUMAR 
KHATUA

NANDA KISHORE 
KHATUA OJASWINI KHATUA GNNO 01-10-2000 919777736944 Indian OPEN SEAT

390327702 2989
SHUBHENDU 
PANDEY

SANTOSH 
KUMAR PANDEY GAYATRI PANDEY EWNO 30-09-2000 917987973798 Indian OPEN SEAT

440904337 2990
AJENDRA 
MALIK TEJENDRA MALIK BABITA MALIK GNNO 24-02-2001 919792395665 Indian OPEN SEAT

280704178 2994 PRAMITH

KRISHNAN 
ACHARI 
LAKSHMANAN

MABIL KURIAKOSE 
ROSE GNNO 14-05-2000 918289989940 Indian OPEN SEAT

220800971 2997
NEEPAM 
GANDHI NEMISH GANDHI KIRTI GANDHI GNNO 17-02-2001 919879179725 Indian OPEN SEAT

280706921 3001
SREELAKSHMI 
S N SHAJINATH K P SULOCHANA DEVI GNNO 11-03-2001 919497089779 Indian OPEN SEAT

220105775 3002
SHAH SHAAN 
DHIREN SHAH DHIREN SHAH SHAMA GNNO 29-09-2001 919558801973 Indian OPEN SEAT

280601672 3008
ADARSH 
PRABHAKAR

PRABHAKARAN 
PILLAI G MANJU S GNNO 08-11-1999 919446918001 Indian OPEN SEAT

390511754 3009 UMA BHATT
BAL KRISHNA 
BHATT MAYA BHATT GNNO 29-11-1999 919829482761 Indian OPEN SEAT

281104710 3011

ANZAL 
MOHAMMED 
N NAMASSI M SEENU K S GNNO 17-04-2000 919349947345 Indian OPEN SEAT

311217002 3013

REKHAWAR 
GARGI 
RAMESH

REKHAWAR 
RAMESH GEETA GNNO 30-07-2001 919421768867 Indian OPEN SEAT
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260102647 3016
AKANKSHA 
SINGH

DURGESHWAR 
SINGH ARTI PRIYADARSHANI GNNO 13-08-2000 919304118858 Indian OPEN SEAT

360100683 3018

PRITAM 
PRATIVASH 
ROUTRAY

NIHAR RANJAN 
ROUTRAY

PRIYADARSHINI 
ROUTRAY GNNO 21-04-2000 918249853001 Indian OPEN SEAT

390326464 3019 NANDIKA GILL
VIJENDRA SINGH 
GILL MANOJ GILL BCNO 27-08-2002 919414648568 Indian OPEN SEAT

460902756 3020

MD SAHIL 
DANYAL 
AHMAD

MD RAYEES 
AHMAD FARHAT AHMAD GNNO 10-03-1999 919832010870 Indian OPEN SEAT

160115614 3021
EISHA 
GREWAL RAJVEER SINGH MANJU GNNO 12-11-2000 919466833810 Indian OPEN SEAT

390103505 3022
ASHUTOSH 
DAS

ABHIJIT KUMAR 
DAS SOVANA DAS GNNO 12-05-2002 919439138282 Indian OPEN SEAT

360407925 3023
ANISH 
PATNAIK

DEBIKALYAN 
PATNAIK SASMITA PATNAIK GNNO 10-03-1999 918763185791 Indian OPEN SEAT

230207385 3025 ANKUR RAMESH SAROJ GNNO 18-11-1999 919983747573 Indian OPEN SEAT

120607237 3026

ANDAY 
BHOGINDRA 
SAI AJIT

A V MOHANA 
RAO D KATYANI GNNO 23-01-2001 919959310101 Indian OPEN SEAT

390309403 3027 SATVIK YADAV SANJAY YADAV SARSWATI YADAV GNNO 02-05-2002 919414027027 Indian OPEN SEAT

390312639 3028

AMAN 
SANJEEV 
KUMAR

SANJEEV 
JITENDRA KUMAR RAJNI SINHA GNNO 25-03-1998 919887907337 Indian OPEN SEAT

441000324 3030
AKASH 
PARIHAR DALVEER SINGH VIMLESH DEVI GNNO 06-08-2001 917248702530 Indian OPEN SEAT

311206758 3032

CHANDAK 
SHRIRAM 
SUBHASH SUBHASH SUSHAMA GNNO 14-04-2000 919326675668 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311402238 3035

RIYA 
RAMCHANDRA 
 PATIL

RAMCHANDRA 
NARAYAN PATIL HARITA R PATIL GNNO 27-10-2001 917506345092 Indian OPEN SEAT

440108009 3040 SHIVA GUPTA MANOJ GUPTA MAMTA GUPTA GNNO 21-03-1999 919997002711 Indian OPEN SEAT

280909109 3041
HAFIZ HAMZA 
KATTUPPARA

KATTUPARA 
HAMZA NAZEEM HAMZA BCNO 02-01-2000 919567323062 Indian OPEN SEAT

310981013 3046

BALAJI 
HARIDAS 
GAWALI HARIDAS VIJAYA BCNO 07-02-2000 919503883495 Indian OPEN SEAT

390602044 3047
JIGNESH 
PATIDAR RAJESH PATIDAR SURYAKANTA PATIDAR GNNO 04-06-2000 919610716486 Indian OPEN SEAT

390202817 3051
YASH 
CHOUDHARY MAHAVIR SINGH NEELAM CHOUDHARY GNNO 19-08-1999 919799964163 Indian OPEN SEAT

220200970 3052 JINIT P SINGH PRAVEEN R SINGH
SUMAN PRAVEEN 
SINGH GNNO 08-07-2001 919925253218 Indian OPEN SEAT

440505517 3053
MOHD AFFAN 
FAIZI

ABDUS SALAM 
FAIZI QAISER JAHAN BCNO 01-01-2000 919580875414 Indian OPEN SEAT

420121786 3055

SORAKAYALA 
VENKATA SAI 
KUSHAL 
VARDHAN

Y MURALI  
KRISHNA KAVITA STNO 12-09-2001 919441092638 Indian OPEN SEAT

220106749 3057

PATEL 
RUTVIKKUMAR 
 MUKESHBHAI

PATEL 
MUKESHBHAI 
BHIKHABHAI

PATEL SANGITABEN 
MUKESHBHAI EWNO 21-06-2002 919909751973 Indian OPEN SEAT

390501786 3059 SANJANA JAIN RAJEEV JAIN POONAM JAIN GNNO 21-02-1999 919074932487 Indian OPEN SEAT

390510306 3060 SWATI YADAV HARISH CHANDRA KAMLESH YADAV BCNO 06-06-1999 917374089300 Indian OPEN SEAT
380501039 3064 SRISHTI RAJESH MOAR SUNITA GNNO 02-12-2001 919466550305 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390307706 3066
SACHIN 
GURJAR

MAHENDRA 
SINGH GURJAR KRISHNA DEVI BCNO 05-10-2001 919829838689 Indian OPEN SEAT

281203045 3069 SOBHITH S SASI P K BINDU V GNNO 16-02-2001 919447335809 Indian OPEN SEAT
200121801 3076 MUSKAN DEEPAK MITTAL RAJNI MITTAL EWNO 09-12-2000 918700060881 Indian OPEN SEAT

310404670 3077
SAHIL 
CHOUBEY

PRABHAKAR 
CHOUBEY ANAMIKA CHOUBEY GNNO 01-04-2001 918668732051 Indian OPEN SEAT

420113249 3080
A GIREESH 
CHANDRA A GANGARAM A SUNITHA BCNO 02-09-2001 917386090888 Indian OPEN SEAT

120602962 3081

GARBHAM 
YESWANTH 
SAI

GARBHAM 
JAGADEESWARA 
RAO

GARBHAM VENKATA 
GOWRI LAKSHMI GNNO 08-12-1999 919701053664 Indian OPEN SEAT

410113435 3084 HARINE A S
A SENTHIL 
KUMAR S GOWRI PRIYA BCNO 20-07-2001 919500071357 Indian OPEN SEAT

390317231 3087

ADARSH 
KUMAR 
MAURYA UMA SHANKAR SAROJ KUMARI BCNO 18-09-2001 919453779868 Indian OPEN SEAT

460900198 3088
ANSHUMAN 
MISHRA

UDAY NARAYAN 
MISHRA PRAKASHNI DEVI GNNO 10-10-2000 918927240358 Indian OPEN SEAT

460402921 3092
SAPTARSHI 
NANDI

PARTHA PRATIM 
NANDI KABITA NANDI GNNO 09-10-2000 919434840203 Indian OPEN SEAT

280803034 3094

SHADA 
MOHAMED 
SAHEED

MOHAMED 
SAHEED P P SHAHANA MOHAMED BCNO 25-01-2000 919400890403 Indian OPEN SEAT

160111974 3097
ESHAN 
CHAUHAN SLAMUDIN FARHAT GNNO 03-07-2001 919815349142 Indian OPEN SEAT

250101958 3098
GARIMA 
CHOUDHARY RAJESH GODARA POONAM GODARA GNNO 28-09-2001 919419774615 Indian OPEN SEAT

390104892 3100
SARVESH 
SHARMA

ASHOK KUMAR 
SHARMA SHITAL SHARMA GNNO 13-06-2001 919462327496 Indian OPEN SEAT

390358951 3102
RAJ KUMAR 
SAINI

ASHOK KUMAR 
SAINI SANTOSH DEVI BCNO 30-07-2002 917568804970 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390320980 3103
SUHANA 
BUDANIA

PRADEEP 
BUDANIA KALPANA BUDANIA GNNO 17-01-2002 919460932366 Indian OPEN SEAT

440901982 3105 RASHI GARG
DEEPAK KUMAR 
GARG NIRUPMA GARG GNNO 15-02-2001 919837261480 Indian OPEN SEAT

460403257 3106
ARKODEEP 
MONDAL BIREN MONDAL SHILABATI MONDAL SCNO 11-08-2001 919434791467 Indian OPEN SEAT

280307772 3108
RHEA MARIA 
PAUL

VIJY PAUL 
THOMAS SMITHA JACOB GNNO 21-08-2001 919447241030 Indian OPEN SEAT

281101060 3109
VAISHNAVI K 
MEDAYIL

KRISHNAKUMAR 
M S

SAILAJA 
KRISHNAKUMAR GNNO 29-01-2001 919447333093 Indian OPEN SEAT

390410211 3111
ASHUTOSH 
SINGH

MAHENDRA 
SINGH HEM KANWAR GNNO 19-11-2002 917726978774 Indian OPEN SEAT

300310683 3112 ARBAZ PATEL YUSUF PATEL SUNNAT BEE BCNO 21-06-2000 919111411597 Indian OPEN SEAT

390514432 3114 PUSHPA DEVI BHAGIRATH RAM MAGI DEVI BCNO 15-02-2000 917073110405 Indian OPEN SEAT

440105368 3120
RAGHAV 
PANDEY

MANOJ KUMAR 
PANDEY RAMA PANDEY GNNO 23-02-2000 917906433928 Indian OPEN SEAT

280804107 3122
MUHASIN 
MOIDU K C

K C MOHAMMED 
ALI MUMTHAS K N BCNO 18-08-1998 919995334917 Indian OPEN SEAT

280815175 3126
MUHAMMED 
MUBASHIR P K

ABDUL RAHIMAN 
P K SAHIRA K A BCNO 17-09-1999 917306168176 Indian OPEN SEAT

390336049 3127 SUMAN DALU RAM SUNDAR DEVI BCNO 20-03-2001 918003809279 Indian OPEN SEAT

120106727 3129 KARRI DEVI SRI
KARRI SRINIVASA 
REDDY

KARRI LEELA 
PADMAVATHI GNNO 03-08-2002 919494547789 Indian OPEN SEAT

280102931 3133 SAURAV S SURESHKUMAR R RADHIKA K S BCNO 09-03-2000 919249979020 Indian OPEN SEAT

150240591 3136 ABHISHEK
VIJAY KUMAR 
SINGH REENA DEVI GNNO 01-06-2000 919162866729 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120513556 3137
BHUPATHI 
SRUJANA

BHUPATHI 
LAXMIPATHI BHUPATHI PADMAJA GNNO 29-03-2000 919949516461 Indian OPEN SEAT

150237431 3140
AMRENDRA 
THAKUR

ASHESHWAR 
THAKUR PREMLATA KUMARI BCNO 13-09-2000 918709077686 Indian OPEN SEAT

390367775 3144

MAHESH 
KUMAR 
GURJAR

KAILASH CHAND 
GURJAR SAVITRI DEVI BCNO 20-05-2001 919001921008 Indian OPEN SEAT

160102484 3145
DHRUV 
CHAUDHARY SATISH KUMAR PINKI GNNO 01-11-2001 917696549589 Indian OPEN SEAT

390360078 3146
MOHIT 
KUMAR MEEL

RAMAWTAR 
MEEL BHAGOTI DEVI BCNO 01-01-2002 918824677705 Indian OPEN SEAT

390336843 3149 KIRTI SWAMI
MUKESH KUMAR 
SWAMI SUDHA DEVI BCNO 08-12-1999 919887873181 Indian OPEN SEAT

440703990 3150
DEWANG 
SHUKLA

SHEO NARAYAN 
SHUKLA VINEETA SHUKLA GNNO 20-03-2000 919621782085 Indian OPEN SEAT

280607359 3153
ASHTAMI D 
PRASAD SIVAPRASAD P DHANYA G THULASI GNNO 25-09-2000 919447211202 Indian OPEN SEAT

280711196 3156
SUBODH 
MATHEW

MATHEW 
THOMAS LYSE MATHEW GNNO 20-04-1999 919074663832 Indian OPEN SEAT

440401120 3158 BHAVYA MAVI
BALESHWAR 
SINGH VEENA BCNO 26-04-2001 919910207299 Indian OPEN SEAT

281002886 3161 MEGHA D K KESAVAN MINI K GNNO 13-05-2000 918891124443 Indian OPEN SEAT

120611786 3164
SARLANA 
AISHWARYA

SARLANA 
MANMADHA RAO

SARLANA BHAGYA 
LAKSHMI BCNO 09-05-2002 919490566450 Indian OPEN SEAT

380202058 3165 VIDHI GOYAL VIJAY GOYAL ROSY GOYAL GNNO 17-07-2001 919781143091 Indian OPEN SEAT

230205434 3167
RIYA 
CHOUDHARY MAHESH KUMAR INDRA KALA BCNO 19-12-1999 919354242099 Indian OPEN SEAT

440817194 3168
SAROJ 
KUMARI

JAMAN LAL 
BARKESIA GEETA DEVI BCNO 30-01-2001 918573867992 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311703925 3171 YADAV SONAL KARTIK MEENAKSHI GNNO 22-07-2001 919822659768 Indian OPEN SEAT

390324976 3177

NEERAJ 
KUMAR 
DEWANGAN

ROOPCHAND 
DEWANGAN MADHU DEWANGAN BCNO 31-08-2000 917974725339 Indian OPEN SEAT

420117001 3178
ANVITHA 
MADIKONDA

PAVAN KUMAR 
MADIKONDA

USHA RANI 
VISTHARAKULA BCNO 16-09-2001 919989407386 NRI OPEN SEAT

280602906 3181
AKHIL 
KRISHNAN U UNNIKRISHNAN B GEETHA K GNNO 22-07-2000 919995553491 Indian OPEN SEAT

160107608 3182
VAIBHAV 
BATHLA MANOJ KUMAR RAJNI DEVI GNNO 27-09-2001 919813111366 Indian OPEN SEAT

390366910 3183
VIKAS 
CHOUDHARY GYARSI LAL JAT SANTOSH DEVI BCNO 03-10-1998 919521431708 Indian OPEN SEAT

440210001 3187
UTKARSH 
PANDEY

RAKESH 
CHANDRA 
PANDEY SANDHYA PANDEY EWNO 30-06-1996 917905407234 Indian OPEN SEAT

280303468 3188
AKHIL 
ABRAHAM T C ABRAHAM MINI ABRAHAM GNNO 14-07-1999 919447986098 Indian OPEN SEAT

281202543 3189
SANTHANU 
ASOKAN P T ASOKAN RATNAM ASOKAN BCNO 29-03-2000 919400975486 Indian OPEN SEAT

390510984 3190 SAKSHI SINGH
VIVEK SINGH 
GAUTAM SHASHI GAUTAM GNNO 11-12-2000 919982122136 Indian OPEN SEAT

360406848 3191

SATISH 
RANJAN 
PANIGRAHI

GOPALJI PRASAD 
PANIGRAHI GIRISUTA PANIGRAHI GNNO 15-01-2002 918908923866 Indian OPEN SEAT

390332938 3193
ROHIT 
DHAKAD

RAJENDRA 
PRASAD LAJJA DEVI BCNO 02-02-2002 917568126318 Indian OPEN SEAT

390347706 3199
SURESH 
KUMAR SUKHA RAM KANWARI DEVI BCNO 07-11-2001 919468855287 Indian OPEN SEAT

380200726 3200 ISHU DABRA
PARMINDER 
KUMAR MEENU GNNO 18-12-1999 919888260442 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390350698 3201
PRADEEP 
KUMAR GULAB CHAND SHAKUNTALA BCNO 08-10-2001 919462689152 Indian OPEN SEAT

311520547 3202 NITHEESH P V
PRABHAKARAN P 
V SANTHAKUMARI K P BCNO 23-06-2000 919895498828 Indian OPEN SEAT

200134380 3203
ROSHAN 
KUMAR BIPIN KUMAR JHA BABITA DEVI EWNO 16-03-1999 917065769544 Indian OPEN SEAT

390321939 3204
TANMAY 
SHARMA PAVAN SHARMA RAMAKANTA SHARMA GNNO 24-08-2001 919799079922 Indian OPEN SEAT

440810301 3205
SHRUTI 
CHATURVEDI

ARUN KUMAR 
CHATURVEDI MANJARI CHATURVEDI GNNO 03-03-1999 919792202432 Indian OPEN SEAT

310408104 3206

VARHADE 
YASH 
DIGAMBAR DIGAMBAR SUREKHA BCNO 26-11-2000 917058718436 Indian OPEN SEAT

441113058 3208
RONAK 
WAHAL

ANAND MOHAN 
WAHAL SHOBHNA WAHAL GNNO 03-12-2000 919415203059 Indian OPEN SEAT

440824979 3210

KULDEEP 
KUMAR 
MAURYA

VINOD KUMAR 
MAURYA RAT RANI BCNO 10-07-1996 918400666324 Indian OPEN SEAT

440702724 3213
GAYATRI 
VALLABH PAL

RAM KRISHNA 
PAL C DEVI PAL BCNO 31-03-1999 918737822895 Indian OPEN SEAT

280808212 3216
GOPIKA 
GIREESH GIREESH KUMAR DEEJA GIREESH BCNO 08-10-2001 919207151053 Indian OPEN SEAT

220114133 3217
PATEL KUNJ 
VIPULBHAI VIPULBHAI JAGRUTIBEN EWNO 22-02-2002 919428601410 Indian OPEN SEAT

280809140 3220 SHIMNESH T CHANDRAN T USHA BABY N BCNO 17-09-2000 919567859449 Indian OPEN SEAT

390300302 3221 LAKSHYA JAIN RAJEEV JAIN SINDHU JAIN GNNO 01-02-2001 919887156010 Indian OPEN SEAT

460813872 3223 AYAN NANDY
SHANTANU 
NANDY PRANITA NANDY GNNO 06-02-2001 919830094382 Indian OPEN SEAT

300112081 3224
PRAGUN 
VARSHNEY

RAJEEV 
VARSHNEY TUHINA VARSHNEY GNNO 22-03-2001 919406718222 Indian OPEN SEAT
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220111969 3225

SARDHARA 
AYUSH 
JITENDRABHAI

SARDHARA 
JITENDRABHAI 
SHAMBHUBHAI

SARDHARA 
RASHMITABEN 
JITENDRABHAI GNNO 28-08-2002 919328227532 Indian OPEN SEAT

200104357 3226
PRASHANT 
KUMAR RAI

RAVISHANKAR 
RAI RITA RAI GNNO 15-09-2001 918955726088 Indian OPEN SEAT

390509148 3227 AASTHA SANOJ KUMAR BABITA ROY EWNO 11-02-2001 917877734213 Indian OPEN SEAT

220300198 3228

DODIYA 
ISHAAN 
PARESHBHAI

DODIYA 
PARESHBHAI 
MANGABHAI

DODIYA JAYABEN 
PARESHBHAI BCNO 24-08-2001 919879799929 Indian OPEN SEAT

390313200 3229

BHAVNENDRA 
SINGH 
SHEKHAWAT

SURENDRA 
SINGH 
SHEKHAWAT KALPANA KANWAR GNNO 09-06-2002 919460838554 Indian OPEN SEAT

390200564 3232
ABHINAV 
JAGGA

MANOJ KUMAR 
JAGGA ALKA RANI JAGGA EWNO 25-08-2001 919414385198 Indian OPEN SEAT

280808984 3233 SOORYA N DEVADASAN P P LEEJA K GNNO 08-08-2000 919961983156 Indian OPEN SEAT

390402124 3235
ABHISHEK 
BISHNOI

MANI RAM 
VISHNOI SANTOSH VISHNOI GNNO 21-12-2000 918575292929 Indian OPEN SEAT

390105013 3236
GAUTAM 
VAISHNAV

NARENDRA 
KUMAR PUSHPA DEVI BCNO 15-04-2001 919413987722 Indian OPEN SEAT

280101794 3237
AISWARYA S 
KUMAR SREEKUMAR B GEETHA SREEKUMAR GNNO 20-12-2000 919544142109 Indian OPEN SEAT

460804897 3238
ARKIT 
GHOSHAL

SUKAMAL 
GHOSHAL SOMA GHOSHAL GNNO 30-09-2001 918777020431 Indian OPEN SEAT

390328008 3239
HIMANSHU 
SHARMA

NAVEEN KUMAR 
SHARMA MAYA SHARMA GNNO 19-08-2002 919414366703 Indian OPEN SEAT

281108281 3242 THEERTHA S P

PRAVEEN 
CHANDRA 
PRATHAP R V SALINI N C GNNO 08-06-2000 919446591926 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390603288 3243

KH 
SATYABRATA 
SINGHA

SAMARJIT 
SINGHA KH HEMABATI SINGHA GNNO 03-09-2001 918529192863 Indian OPEN SEAT

390201365 3244
GHANANSHU 
PUNIA MANISH PUNIA ANITA PUNIA BCNO 14-09-2001 919413731779 Indian OPEN SEAT

200133092 3246 HARISH SINGH RAJESH SINGH LAKSHMI SINGH GNNO 10-07-1999 917238975664 Indian OPEN SEAT

150216371 3248
MANISH 
KUMAR

UMESH KUMAR 
SAHANI RENU KUMARI BCNO 01-08-1999 919431401827 Indian OPEN SEAT

220700299 3249 DHYEY MEHTA
HEMALBHAI 
MEHTA FALGUNIBEN MEHTA GNNO 31-10-2000 919374808905 Indian OPEN SEAT

160115917 3254 PULAK SYAL PUNEET SYAL SEEMA CHOPRA GNNO 28-09-2000 919914209351 Indian OPEN SEAT

390509573 3256
RIYA 
AGRAWAL

SANTOSH 
KUMAR GUPTA SUNITA GUPTA GNNO 18-11-1999 919413569389 Indian OPEN SEAT

311515291 3257
VANKSHA 
SHRIVASTAVA

RAKESH KUMAR 
SHRIVASTAVA

SURUCHI 
SHRIVASTAVA GNNO 16-01-2001 919225657641 Indian OPEN SEAT

390321569 3258
ADAYANT 
PRAKASH RAI

HARI SHANKAR 
RAI MEERA RAI GNNO 01-01-2000 919587468553 Indian OPEN SEAT

160101319 3259
RITIKA 
KANDOLA RAJBIR SAROJ EWNO 15-04-2001 919416617458 Indian OPEN SEAT

440505894 3260
DIGVIJAY 
SHARMA

SHIV NARAYAN 
SHARMA PHOOLA DEVI BCNO 31-08-2000 919451331254 Indian OPEN SEAT

440711078 3261
ABHISHEK 
KATIYAR

AWADHESH 
KATIYAR SUMAN KATIYAR BCNO 03-09-1998 918564877724 Indian OPEN SEAT

220900618 3262

SHRUTI OM 
PRAKASH 
PATHAK

OM PRAKASH 
PATHAK MADHU PATHAK GNNO 29-07-2002 919825503589 Indian OPEN SEAT

311007735 3263

ANSARI 
MUNAWWAR 
LIYAKAT ALI

ANSARI LIYAKAT 
ALI IRSHAD BANO GNNO 24-03-2001 918104332668 Indian OPEN SEAT
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150224434 3266
SUBHAM 
KUMAR SUBODH KUMAR SANGITA KUMARI GNNO 04-09-1997 919113776723 Indian OPEN SEAT

390404693 3268 SATISH GOYAL
BHAIRU LAL 
GOYAL REKHA DEVI BCNO 17-09-2000 918696650807 Indian OPEN SEAT

440828623 3274
PANAV 
ROOPAM ARUN KUMAR GAYTRI ARUN GNNO 29-08-2000 917014003772 Indian OPEN SEAT

440309923 3275
SARTHAK 
GARG RAVI GARG ANITA GARG GNNO 16-06-2001 919897356750 Indian OPEN SEAT

440600702 3277
SIDHANT 
RICHHARIYA

ARUN KUMAR 
RICHHARIYA RICHA RICHHARIYA GNNO 11-05-2000 919889190431 Indian OPEN SEAT

311520450 3280

KUMBHARE 
RUCHA 
SHRINIVAS SHRINIVAS RAKHEE GNNO 22-10-2000 919420526969 Indian OPEN SEAT

390601397 3282
ARYAN 
SHARMA

BHANWAR LAL 
SHARMA REKHA SHARMA GNNO 25-02-2001 917340520077 Indian OPEN SEAT

120511284 3283

PATTA 
TEJAESWARA 
RAO

PATTA SEETHA 
RAMA RAO PATTA KUMARI BCNO 01-07-2001 918497946622 Indian OPEN SEAT

311514363 3284
VAIBHAV 
KUMAR MUKESH KUMAR ANITA RANI BCNO 11-03-2001 917758902027 Indian OPEN SEAT

120604760 3285
ABHRAROHA 
SAHA AMALENDU SAHA CHIDKANA SAHA GNNO 20-01-2002 919434406376 Indian OPEN SEAT

120514676 3287

CHALAMALASE
TTI NAGA SAI 
SANJEEVANI

CHALAMALASETTI 
 LAKSHMI 
NARAYANA CHALAMALASETTI DEVI GNNO 30-05-2002 919347747696 Indian OPEN SEAT

390321092 3288 JYOTI RAMESH SINGH CHANDA DEVI EWNO 08-09-1999 919416187254 Indian OPEN SEAT

120506888 3291
SUGGALA 
VISHAL

SUGGALA 
SRINIVAS SUGGALA MADHURI GNNO 25-12-2001 919703567877 Indian OPEN SEAT

120101655 3292
NARENDEEP 
NUTHALAPATI

SAMPATH 
KUMAR 
NUTHALAPATI

PADMAJAKSHI 
NUTHALAPATI GNNO 21-10-2001 919985027180 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390322058 3295

LOKESH 
KUMAR 
YADAV

DEVKEENANDAN 
YADAV KRISHNA DEVI BCNO 02-08-2002 919928727355 Indian OPEN SEAT

280303116 3296
MATHEW S 
CHERIAN

SANGEETH 
CHERIAN RENU S CHERIAN GNNO 19-07-2000 919947134590 Indian OPEN SEAT

390361029 3297 SUNIL CHOPRA
SHIVJI LAL 
CHOPRA KAILASHI DEVI BCNO 24-02-1999 917221003594 Indian OPEN SEAT

440717977 3298

ASHISH 
KUMAR 
NISHAD ASHWANI KUMAR SUNITA DEVI BCNO 08-11-1998 919452027931 Indian OPEN SEAT

270707704 3300
SANTHOSH 
REDDY N NAGA REDDY P MANJULA BCNO 30-09-2001 919019065693 Indian OPEN SEAT

311514210 3304

SHRIRAM 
SUDARSHAN 
MAHABAL

SUDARSHAN 
SUDHIR 
MAHABAL

VAIBHAVI SUDARSHAN 
MAHABAL GNNO 08-09-2001 919765200363 NRI OPEN SEAT

280814993 3307
ADARSH 
VISHNU P S P SREEVASAN SHEEJA D GNNO 24-10-2000 919495885277 Indian OPEN SEAT

410501279 3309 GAYATHRI S SIVAKUMAR N SELVAMANI S BCNO 18-12-2001 919600909303 Indian OPEN SEAT

280703078 3310
DEVIKA 
MOHAN

N 
MOHANACHAND
RAN NAIR RAJASREE CK GNNO 22-06-2000 919446427452 Indian OPEN SEAT

311019635 3312 RIYA KUMARI RAMESH KUMAR RINA GUPTA BCNO 16-03-2002 918142874891 Indian OPEN SEAT
390505804 3315 ASHA YADAV VIJAY KUMAR SAVITA BCNO 02-12-2000 919582857418 Indian OPEN SEAT

280810443 3317
NIDHINKRISHN
A B S

BALAKRISHNAN K 
K SREEJA K M EWNO 07-06-2000 919539603186 Indian OPEN SEAT

120500634 3318

KYPA 
VENKATA SAI 
KESHAVA 
SAHITHI

KYPA 
MADHUSUDHAN 
REDDY KYPA RAMA GNNO 16-05-2002 919440629144 Indian OPEN SEAT
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281204776 3322 CHRISNA ROSE PIUS C R SUMI PAUL GNNO 14-05-1999 919497458180 Indian OPEN SEAT

440101781 3323
PRANJAL 
GUPTA

RAM NIWAS 
GUPTA MEGH MALA GUPTA GNNO 30-01-2000 919536626400 Indian OPEN SEAT

441002602 3324

KRISHNA 
MOHAN 
SINGH GORAKH SINGH DURGAVATI DEVI BCNO 12-09-1999 917525820417 Indian OPEN SEAT

200155252 3325 TILAK PARDEEP KUMAR UMESH GNNO 30-05-2001 919466565726 Indian OPEN SEAT

311500555 3326
SAURABH 
KHODKE SUJIT KHODKE SWATI KHODKE GNNO 05-11-2001 919689819275 Indian OPEN SEAT

390310177 3329 SOJAL GARG GOVIND GARG SHARDA GARG GNNO 27-05-2000 919636405536 Indian OPEN SEAT

300106931 3330
SUYASH 
AWASTHI

SURESH 
CHANDRA 
AWASTHI MADHULATA AWASTHI GNNO 14-01-2001 919425607544 Indian OPEN SEAT

200140092 3331
NAMAN 
BANSAL PAWAN BANSAL MEENA BANSAL GNNO 05-06-2001 919868749291 Indian OPEN SEAT

460402406 3332
JUBARAJ 
SINGHA PRADIP SINGHA MITHU SINGHA GNNO 14-06-2001 916294974878 Indian OPEN SEAT

120502546 3334

NUNEPALLI 
VENKATA 
GANESH

NUNEPALLI 
SREENIVASULU

NUNEPALLI SIVA 
RENUKA BCNO 19-07-2002 919866402473 Indian OPEN SEAT

410123836 3335
M GOMATHI 
SWETHA K MURUGAN S HEMA GNNO 08-10-2001 917358638665 Indian OPEN SEAT

281200135 3340 SIDHARTH K
KRISHNAKUMAR 
N P MRIDULA M R GNNO 27-04-2001 919847315818 Indian OPEN SEAT

410110318 3341 A ARCHITHA MANIKANDAN A A JAYAPRABHA GNNO 02-05-2001 919884712718 Indian OPEN SEAT

390319134 3343 ABHISHEK PARDEEP KUMAR BABITA DEVI GNNO 04-10-2001 919812426131 Indian OPEN SEAT

440300380 3344 ISHIKA GUPTA KAMAL KUMAR PARUL GUPTA GNNO 18-06-1999 919411932969 Indian OPEN SEAT
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281209422 3345
NANDITHA 
DAS K M MOHANDAS K R SINDHU E G BCNO 24-07-2001 919496167001 Indian OPEN SEAT

390200594 3346 GARGI BHOBIA
RAVI SHANKAR 
BHOBIA HEMLATA BHOBIA BCNO 29-12-2000 919462258209 Indian OPEN SEAT

390318942 3349
PRATIMA 
SHARMA

RAJ KRISHNA 
SHARMA USHA SHARMA GNNO 11-06-2001 919057289794 Indian OPEN SEAT

390511953 3351 RITIKA MANOJ KUMAR BABITA GNNO 11-06-2000 918295583600 Indian OPEN SEAT
280610220 3352 ATHIRA D PRADEEP V DEEPA V GNNO 14-03-2000 919847263645 Indian OPEN SEAT

390508706 3354
ALVEENA 
KHAN

SHAKEEL KHAN 
PATHAN TABASSUM KHAN GNNO 20-03-2002 919414936564 Indian OPEN SEAT

390503260 3355
SHREYA 
GUPTA

VIJAY KUMAR 
GUPTA LUXMI GUPTA GNNO 13-10-1999 916389733133 Indian OPEN SEAT

390363923 3359
VIKRAM 
GURJAR

CHOTHMAL 
GURJAR VIDHYA BAI BCNO 27-06-2000 919983239577 Indian OPEN SEAT

460815562 3360
ANANYA 
MUKHERJEE

GOBINDA 
CHANDRA 
MUKHERJEE SHEFALI MUKHERJEE GNNO 08-02-2001 919831958837 Indian OPEN SEAT

390330158 3362 ASTHA JAIN SUNIL JAIN ANITA JAIN GNNO 17-01-2001 918103165813 Indian OPEN SEAT

270241734 3363
ABUSHAHAMA 
 K MEHABOOB NAFEESA BCNO 21-11-1999 919008384456 Indian OPEN SEAT

200126557 3364 SONIKA RAGHUBIR SINGH PARMILA DEVI GNNO 09-05-2000 918708447691 Indian OPEN SEAT
390327424 3365 ANKIT BINDA PUKHRAJ BINDA HARICHCHHA BCNO 10-05-2000 916375847272 Indian OPEN SEAT

390327922 3367

RITISH 
KUMAR 
DHAKA

SURESH KUMAR 
DHAKA SANTOSH DHAKA BCNO 09-07-2000 919461056130 Indian OPEN SEAT

280305783 3370
AMEER 
MUHAMMED BASHEER K K VAHEEDA BASHEER BCNO 24-01-2001 918921948828 Indian OPEN SEAT

380501073 3371
UTTAM 
SINGLA ARUN KUMAR ANITA RANI EWNO 27-12-2001 918708595084 Indian OPEN SEAT

390509873 3374 ANKITA SINGH
DHIRENDRA 
PRATAP SINGH PRAMILA SINGH GNNO 18-04-1999 918808756508 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390311466 3375
PAYAL 
KUMAWAT ROHIT KUMAWAT LALITA KUMAWAT GNNO 25-09-1999 919116688947 Indian OPEN SEAT

200122888 3377 SAKET ROSHAN LAL CHANDER KALAN DEVI GNNO 31-12-2000 919812173510 Indian OPEN SEAT

390510848 3378 SHRUTI GUPTA
SHRI KUMAR 
GUPTA REKHA GUPTA GNNO 09-05-2001 917582980085 Indian OPEN SEAT

311500796 3383

ARNAV 
SHRIKANT 
JOSHI

SHRIKANT 
GAJANAN JOSHI

ASAWARI SHRIKANT 
JOSHI GNNO 30-10-2001 919850846042 NRI OPEN SEAT

390313186 3384
RAHUL 
NITHARWAL

SHRAWAN 
KUMAR JAT SAROJ DEVI BCNO 20-03-2002 919950679921 Indian OPEN SEAT

440900896 3385
AKSHITI 
MANOHAR RISHI MITHAL SUMITA MITHAL GNNO 07-10-2001 919927029397 Indian OPEN SEAT

390305042 3392
LOKESH 
BHARDWAJ

KUNJ BIHARI 
DUBEY SUNITA DEVI EWNO 25-12-2000 917903233218 Indian OPEN SEAT

280900976 3393
MUHAMMED 
SAHL K P ISMAIL K P SHAHINA C H BCNO 18-10-2000 919847574651 Indian OPEN SEAT

270705911 3394 SATHVIK C O ONKARAPPA C V LATHA V C GNNO 05-03-2002 919591202995 Indian OPEN SEAT

460808875 3395
CHANDRAMO
ULI GAYEN INDRAJIT GAYEN LIPI CHOWDHURY GNNO 04-02-2001 919474378430 Indian OPEN SEAT

460803784 3396 USHOSEE DAS SHIB NATH DAS RUMA DAS GNNO 16-12-2000 918017258539 Indian OPEN SEAT

440704816 3400
SANSKAR 
GUPTA

SANJAY KUMAR 
GUPTA NIDHI GUPTA GNNO 01-02-2001 919839067735 Indian OPEN SEAT

280809136 3401 NAJIYA V P HARIS V P FARHATH BCNO 11-12-2000 917025197239 Indian OPEN SEAT

311501104 3402
MEHAR KAUR 
MATHARU

DEV SINGH 
MATHARU

SUKHVINDER KAUR 
MATHARU GNNO 19-07-2001 919021218944 Indian OPEN SEAT

280704240 3403
STERIN 
THOMAS

THOMAS 
SEBASTIAN DAISY GNNO 18-03-2000 919497456702 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420107256 3405
AKKAMGARI 
LEENASRI

AKKAMGARI 
SRIHARI AKKAMGARI ANITHA BCNO 25-08-2001 919912222991 Indian OPEN SEAT

311516115 3406

PACHANGE 
KUNAL 
CHANDRASHE
KHAR

CHANDRASHEKHA
R RUPALI GNNO 12-09-2001 919665520392 Indian OPEN SEAT

390325142 3407
EAVISHA 
AGRAWAL

RAJENDRA 
KUMAR GUPTA SAPNA GUPTA GNNO 20-05-2001 919680095849 Indian OPEN SEAT

281004268 3409
MEERA 
REMESH

REMESH GUPTA 
P K BEENA REMESH GNNO 23-08-2001 918281651241 Indian OPEN SEAT

440104642 3412
SAKSHAM 
PANDEY PRAVEEN PANDEY POONAM PANDEY EWNO 04-06-2001 919690115838 Indian OPEN SEAT

441000455 3415
SAHIL 
KHURANA

VINEET KUMAR 
KHURANA AASTHA KHURANA GNNO 28-01-2001 919009985777 Indian OPEN SEAT

420138456 3416
SARVAGNYA 
BONASU B S N MURTHY RADHIKA BONASU GNNO 05-12-2001 918522000065 Indian OPEN SEAT

390352364 3417
SACHIN 
KUMAR GARG

RADHARAMAN 
GUPTA MALA GUPTA GNNO 19-11-1999

019377330901
93 Indian OPEN SEAT

390358438 3419
JITENDRA 
JAIMAN SHAMBHU DAYAL GAYATRI DEVI GNNO 15-12-2001 919785365098 Indian OPEN SEAT

300312596 3420
JITENDRA 
PATIDAR GIRIRAJ PATIDAR SANTOSH BAI PATIDAR BCNO 13-03-2001 917742967206 Indian OPEN SEAT

441101603 3421
NAVEEN 
RANJAN

GHANSHYAM 
MORYA SHASHI MORYA GNNO 29-06-1999 916378570198 Indian OPEN SEAT

390337680 3423
NAVEEN 
KUMAR RAMPRATAP JAGANWATI BCNO 15-07-2000 917690852302 Indian OPEN SEAT

440103597 3426
SHIVANSU 
MISHRA

VIJAY SHANKAR 
MISHRA RANJU DEVI GNNO 28-02-1999 919760857041 Indian OPEN SEAT

380300835 3427
MOHAMMAD 
AZRAM ANIS AHMED LAIQUA KHATUN BCNO 14-08-1998 917009520630 Indian OPEN SEAT
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170202409 3429
AKSHAT 
DUBEY

ADITYA KUMAR 
DUBEY ANAMIKA DUBEY GNNO 09-04-2001 919981284606 Indian OPEN SEAT

440100121 3436
SHRIKANT 
RAWAT VISHNU RAWAT ANITA SHARMA GNNO 10-09-2000 919412374824 Indian OPEN SEAT

120605098 3437
HARSH 
KHARKIA

SANJIV KUMAR 
KHARKIA KIRAN DEVI KHARKIA GNNO 12-10-2000 918798042333 Indian OPEN SEAT

390353604 3442
KHEMESH 
KHANDELWAL

KAMLESH 
KHANDELWAL BABITA KHANDELWAL GNNO 24-09-2002 918740032800 Indian OPEN SEAT

390302693 3443
BHARAT 
SHARMA

RAJ KUMAR 
SHARMA SUMAN SHARMA GNNO 01-01-2000 917891834041 Indian OPEN SEAT

300303521 3445 NITESH SONI UMESH SONI SHEELA SONI BCNO 20-10-2001 918435017110 Indian OPEN SEAT

281110490 3454 AALEG VENU J VENUGOPAL K JEEVA K L NAIR GNNO 20-11-2000 919497009636 Indian OPEN SEAT

230206787 3455 RINKU RATHEE JAWALA SINGH ASHA DEVI GNNO 02-11-2001 919667500494 Indian OPEN SEAT

390205597 3457 SONU KUMAR PURAN RAM KAMLA DEVI BCNO 15-08-2000 919672154915 Indian OPEN SEAT

311506581 3458

PORE 
CHAITANYA 
CHINTAMANI CHINTAMANI SUNITA BCNO 14-02-2002 919822849785 Indian OPEN SEAT

300307284 3460 SHOBHIT JAIN
RAJENDRA 
KUMAR JAIN VARSHA JAIN GNNO 09-07-2001 919039511507 Indian OPEN SEAT

390342217 3462
RAHUL 
BULCHANDANI RAJKUMAR SANGEETA DEVI GNNO 20-06-2002 919667446248 Indian OPEN SEAT

380302259 3463 SAHIL GANDHI VISHAL GANDHI NISHA GANDHI GNNO 20-06-2001 919872084720 Indian OPEN SEAT

280606123 3466 ANEESHA LOVI LOVI JOSEPH FRANCY S BCNO 12-09-1999 918547268265 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120601735 3468

VANKAYALA 
GANESH 
SRINIVAS 
KARTHEEK

VANKAYALA 
YOGANAND VANKAYALA SARADA GNNO 21-09-2001 919440887858 Indian OPEN SEAT

311102138 3469
SRUSHTEE 
PARDHI

SURENDRA 
PARDHI CHHAYA PARDHI BCNO 17-04-2001 919168361561 Indian OPEN SEAT

390503591 3476 DIKSHA RATHI
SURESH KUMAR 
RATHI ANJU DEVI RATHI GNNO 08-02-2000 918697414190 Indian OPEN SEAT

440718497 3479
AJEET KUMAR 
YADAV

RAM SURESH 
YADAV SURESH KUMARI BCNO 07-08-1997 919984011885 Indian OPEN SEAT

390202144 3480
YOGENDER 
SINGH NYOL DALEEP SINGH DURGA DEVI BCNO 22-05-2001 917410819146 Indian OPEN SEAT

390104290 3481 MANJEET RAMRAKH MUNNI DEVI BCNO 24-01-2001 917357216949 Indian OPEN SEAT

440715241 3482
PAWAN 
KUMAR UMASHANKER SHAIL KUMARI BCNO 01-05-1998 919721492141 Indian OPEN SEAT

311312429 3483
KALYANI 
DESHMUKH

PRASHANT 
DESHMUKH KIRTI DESHMUKH BCNO 29-10-2001 919850858544 Indian OPEN SEAT

150206057 3485
CHETNA 
SHREY VINOD KUMAR RENU ANAND GNNO 03-12-1999 918544128445 Indian OPEN SEAT

120600609 3489
BORA DURGA 
ROSHANTH BORA RAJA RAO B HYMAVATHI BCNO 18-07-2002 919492344505 Indian OPEN SEAT

311103494 3490
SAUMYA 
SINGH SUNIL KUMAR PALLAVI SUNIL KUMAR GNNO 26-09-2000 919561178709 Indian OPEN SEAT

390302153 3492
VAISHALI 
GARG

VIJAY KUMAR 
GARG SADHANA GARG GNNO 21-09-1998 919414726079 Indian OPEN SEAT

281108884 3497
JYOTSNA U 
KAMATH UDAY KAMATH A DEEPA G GNNO 30-05-2000 919497005071 Indian OPEN SEAT

390312315 3498
REENA 
KUMARI RAJ SINGH KRISHNA DEVI BCNO 27-10-1999 918685018609 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280805499 3499
ANAGHA S 
NAIR SIVADASAN GEETHA GNNO 23-03-2000 919747740183 Indian OPEN SEAT

390354706 3501 JYOTI

MUKHTYAR 
SINGH 
CHOUDHARY KAMLESH DEVI BCNO 15-09-2001 919783832084 Indian OPEN SEAT

280911296 3502
SREEKUTTY P 
M DEVADASAN P M ANILA T BCNO 13-09-1999 919961213128 Indian OPEN SEAT

280905585 3505
MUHAMMED 
ANAS M ABDUL NASAR M ANEESA K P BCNO 26-05-2000 919447954717 Indian OPEN SEAT

390356277 3506 SUBHASH BALVEER BIMLA DEVI BCNO 05-07-2000 919001545861 Indian OPEN SEAT

390202662 3508
KULDEEP 
KASWAN

GOPAL RAM 
KASWAN KAUSHALAYA DEVI BCNO 16-06-2000 919460171311 Indian OPEN SEAT

310107353 3510
UNDE JEEVAN 
ARJUN ARJUN MANDAKINI BCNO 02-09-2000 919075596704 Indian OPEN SEAT

150204586 3511

MRIDUL 
KUMAR 
MISHRA

MOHAN KUMAR 
MISHRA HEMA MISHRA GNNO 23-07-2001 918651129010 Indian OPEN SEAT

311510401 3513

ANAND 
PRASHANT 
GOLE PRASHANT GOLE PRITI PRASHANT GOLE GNNO 29-12-2000 917774003489 Indian OPEN SEAT

150246038 3514 SAKSHI RANI

SHAILENDRA 
KUMAR 
BARNWAL PUNAM DEVI BCNO 19-06-1999 919661935662 Indian OPEN SEAT

450102247 3515
SHAILJA 
KANDWAL

SANJAY 
KANDWAL RACHNA KANDWAL GNNO 27-08-2000 917060038410 Indian OPEN SEAT

280801527 3516
MUHAMMED 
RAFEEQUE N IBRAHIM FATHIMATH SUHRA K BCNO 24-06-1999 919947361091 Indian OPEN SEAT

440809767 3517
SHRISHTI 
SINGH S N SINGH ALKA SINGH GNNO 17-10-1998 919415196707 Indian OPEN SEAT

390335570 3519 ANIL GHOSLYA
LALA RAM 
GHOSLYA JHUMA DEVI BCNO 05-12-1997 919636663841 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420504075 3520
EGA 
JYOTHIRMAI EGA SRINIVAS EGA RAMYA GNNO 04-11-2000 919059064731 Indian OPEN SEAT

390505247 3521 ANJALI SINGH SUBHASH CHAND USHA RANI GNNO 16-09-2000 918650600231 Indian OPEN SEAT

310416344 3525

KENDRE 
RUTWIK 
MOHAN MOHAN GANGASAGAR BCNO 03-04-2002 918975375275 Indian OPEN SEAT

281208836 3527
ABITH JERRY 
JOHN K JERRY JOHN K BETTY JERRY GNNO 10-02-2000 919847855381 Indian OPEN SEAT

280813586 3528 ROSHAN LATIF
ABDUL LATHEEF 
CHANGAN NAJMU BCNO 17-05-2000 917907694277 Indian OPEN SEAT

270233622 3529
ANAGHA G 
PRASAD GUHAPRASAD N SUJATHA K S GNNO 27-09-2001 919740091778 Indian OPEN SEAT

450105736 3531 KESHAV LALIT
MAHESH KUMAR 
LALIT BABITA NANDA GNNO 15-11-1999 919557977345 Indian OPEN SEAT

390201166 3533 MITALI PARIKH RAJEEV PARIKH SHILPI PARIKH GNNO 05-07-2000 917073565227 Indian OPEN SEAT

390326545 3534
KANISHKA 
GUPTA RAVI GUPTA RACHNA GUPTA GNNO 12-06-2002 919413160500 Indian OPEN SEAT

280801411 3535 SNEHA P NAVEEN P K JATHEESHA K BCNO 06-10-1999 919745133544 Indian OPEN SEAT
390102144 3536 NAFISA HUSSAINI JARINA GNNO 21-09-2001 918290892757 Indian OPEN SEAT

420134644 3537 PUTTA KARTIK
PUTTA 
AMARNADH PUTTA JAYA GNNO 11-06-2002 918500267022 Indian OPEN SEAT

390346395 3541
ABHISHEK 
SAINI

OM PRAKASH 
SAINI URMILA SAINI BCNO 25-09-2001 919785491578 Indian OPEN SEAT

230101776 3542 NITIN GOYAL ANIL GOYAL POONAM GOYAL GNNO 14-01-1999 917838281722 Indian OPEN SEAT
280806500 3543 NIMA K BABU K BABY O P BCNO 14-05-1999 918592954104 Indian OPEN SEAT

440806081 3544

ADITYA 
SAGAR 
PANDEY

BAL MUKUND 
PANDEY PUSHPA PANDEY GNNO 05-05-2002 916394485981 Indian OPEN SEAT

460816385 3546
SANJUKTA 
MUKHERJEE

UTPAL KUMAR 
MUKHERJEE JONAKI MUKHERJEE GNNO 21-09-1999 919674617491 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390204365 3548
GUNJAN 
CHHAPARWAL

GOVIND 
CHHAPARWAL

PRAMILA 
CHHAPARWAL BCNO 07-07-2001 919414611178 Indian OPEN SEAT

150238749 3549
SAURABH 
KUMAR GANESH SAHNI PHOOL KUMARI DEVI BCNO 06-09-2001 917352066501 Indian OPEN SEAT

280813716 3550
YADUKRISHNA
N U N

UNNIKRISHNAN V 
K NIRMALA P GNNO 04-06-1999 919349613612 Indian OPEN SEAT

310207683 3551
TAGALPALLEW
AR JUI MILIND MILIND MANJUSHA GNNO 05-04-2001 919657370077 Indian OPEN SEAT

311020842 3552
RUDRANSH 
MAHESHWARI

N K 
MAHESHWARI SEEMA MAHESHWARI GNNO 13-08-2002 919969933457 Indian OPEN SEAT

220902246 3554
RIMJHIM 
RASTOGI

PANKAJ KUMAR 
RASTOGI REENA RASTOGI BCNO 22-04-2001 919409086359 Indian OPEN SEAT

390343122 3555
PRASHANT 
GUPTA

ANIL KUMAR 
GUPTA SANGEETA GUPTA GNNO 11-10-1999 919414681452 Indian OPEN SEAT

460800330 3558
ARPAN 
GUCHHAIT TAPAN GUCHHAIT ANIMA GUCHHAIT GNNO 04-10-2001 919933136461 Indian OPEN SEAT

150200352 3562 NIRAJ MISHRA
YUDHISHTHIR 
MISHRA PUSHPA MISHRA EWNO 15-10-1999 919473074410 Indian OPEN SEAT

460811875 3565
AYUSH 
CHATTERJEE

PRASUN 
CHATTERJEE ITU CHATTERJEE GNNO 02-05-2001 919831105629 Indian OPEN SEAT

200125527 3569
AVNEESH 
MADAN

RAJEEV KUMAR 
MADAN POONAM MADAN GNNO 02-09-1999 919971323344 Indian OPEN SEAT

280705219 3570
SURYA 
RAMESH

RAMESH 
KESAVAN NAIR MAYA RAMESH GNNO 08-07-2000 919947364505 Indian OPEN SEAT

280901735 3572 AMANA V P
ABDUL MUNEER 
V P JEMSHAJIMOLE C BCNO 25-01-2000 918907167315 Indian OPEN SEAT

270241306 3573 DIVYA K KISHORE BABU S ANURADHA S GNNO 20-02-2001 919845043274 Indian OPEN SEAT
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380501283 3574
GURDEEP 
SINGH ISHWAR SINGH KITABO DEVI GNNO 17-02-2000 919466240944 Indian OPEN SEAT

440501693 3575 HIBA REHAN
REHAN FAREED 
YUSUFZAI SAFIA REHAN GNNO 26-09-1998 919415244746 Indian OPEN SEAT

280605170 3580
ALEESHA 
AHAMMED A

ANSAR 
AHAMMED A NAJEEMA P BCNO 31-08-1999 919495984805 Indian OPEN SEAT

390305537 3583
NATASHA 
CHOUDHARY ANIL CHOUDHARY SUMAN CHOUDHARY GNNO 28-07-2001 919414795104 Indian OPEN SEAT

390200323 3586
KHAIRUL 
AFSHA

AJMAL HUSSAIN 
QUADRI

SHAMIM AKHTER 
QUADRI BCNO 09-01-2001 919928190424 Indian OPEN SEAT

280301523 3588 ANNA SABU SABU K G SHEEBA ISSAC GNNO 25-02-2000 919497888259 Indian OPEN SEAT
281106578 3589 ASWITHA M G MADHU NAIR S USHA KUMARI GNNO 18-01-2000 919633000432 Indian OPEN SEAT

390304153 3590
RAKESH 
ROLANIA

GOWARDHAN 
LAL ROLANIA SANTOSH BCNO 10-02-1999 917740941136 Indian OPEN SEAT

120107262 3591
NAGOLU 
TARUN N SANKAR N UMA EWNO 28-10-2000 918121242276 Indian OPEN SEAT

390510024 3592 SAVITA DEVI SHIV PRASAD RAJKUMARI BCNO 05-08-1998 919685842244 Indian OPEN SEAT

440707483 3593
MANYA 
JAISWAL SUDHIR JAISWAL SEEMA JAISWAL BCNO 07-07-2000 919453042714 Indian OPEN SEAT

390335862 3598
SUBHASH 
NITHARWAL KALU RAM JAT SAROJ DEVI BCNO 08-09-1999 919782190125 Indian OPEN SEAT

440806850 3600 KRISHNAKANT RAMESH MAURYA USHA BCNO 13-08-1999 917518132989 Indian OPEN SEAT

300309577 3602
PRIYANSHU 
SHAW

PAWAN KUMAR 
SHAW MANJU SHAW GNNO 04-12-1998 919587997158 Indian OPEN SEAT

200120874 3604 DEEPALI JOGINDER SINGH SAROJ DEVI GNNO 09-11-2000 919416037556 Indian OPEN SEAT

160111662 3605
SONAL 
THAKUR SANJAY KUMAR ANITA KUMARI GNNO 11-11-2001 919996189807 Indian OPEN SEAT

410103170 3606 S NIKHITA C P SANTHOSH V K JAYASREE GNNO 04-04-2001 919444203023 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280816206 3607
SHAHIN 
AHAMED C P

SHAFEEK 
AHAMED C P SALEEMA K BCNO 20-02-1999 919895112832 Indian OPEN SEAT

460813649 3609 ASIF JAVED JAWED AKHTER FARZANA KHATOON GNNO 21-12-1998 917596848986 Indian OPEN SEAT

150220115 3610
SHEETAL 
RANJAN

DHANANJAY 
KUMAR KUMARI PRATIMA DEVI BCNO 31-12-1999 919771762157 Indian OPEN SEAT

390411286 3611 KHETA RAM KHEMA RAM BALEE DEVI BCNO 03-12-1996 919680853096 Indian OPEN SEAT

390329562 3613
ANURAG 
SHARMA HEMRAJ SHARMA MEENA SHARMA GNNO 03-12-1998 917231965934 Indian OPEN SEAT

440809274 3614
AUSAF 
AHMAD

MOHAMMAD 
SUALEH ANSARI SOOFIA NIAZ GNNO 24-03-1997 919453925124 Indian OPEN SEAT

410101402 3616
HARIHARAN 
SESHADRI

SESHADRI 
NAGASUBRAMAN
IAN BHALA SESHADRI GNNO 20-04-2001 918056702376 NRI OPEN SEAT

390103043 3617
DIVYA 
GURNANI

JAIKISHAN 
GURNANI HARSHA GURNANI BCNO 29-11-1998 918003722384 Indian OPEN SEAT

280704986 3618
R GAUTHAM 
KRISHNA

RADHAKRISHNAN 
NAIR K GANGAMMA N S GNNO 25-07-2000 919207622834 Indian OPEN SEAT

300101093 3619
EHSANUL 
BASIT KHAN

INAMUL BASIT 
KHAN FAHMIDA KHAN GNNO 14-04-2001 919644277438 Indian OPEN SEAT

390313906 3622
ABHISHEK 
SRIVASTAVA RAKESH PRABHU SAROJ PRABHU GNNO 21-07-2000 919839519192 Indian OPEN SEAT

390517741 3623 SWATI RATAN SINGH SAMESTA BCNO 01-06-2002 918003909245 Indian OPEN SEAT

280816739 3625 MEGHNA M VINOD KUMAR M BINDU P BCNO 06-10-2000 919961209334 Indian OPEN SEAT

390325220 3626
ANANYA 
AWASTHI

RUKAMBUJ 
AWASTHI MANSI AWASTHI GNNO 02-07-2001 917000145528 Indian OPEN SEAT

281116389 3627 ATHIRA B L BIJU S LEENA T S BCNO 31-12-2000 919846742681 Indian OPEN SEAT

390514036 3628 TANU GANDHI GIRIRAJ GANDHI MANISHA GANDHI GNNO 09-03-2002 918875995499 Indian OPEN SEAT

280301768 3629 NIRUPAMA N
NANDAKUMAR N 
R GIRIJA P R GNNO 12-10-2000 919946261453 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420302502 3630

HEMA DURGA 
RAO 
NAGANABOYI
NA

N V NAGESWARA 
RAO N NAGALAKSHMI BCNO 05-12-2001 919849715823 Indian OPEN SEAT

460811711 3631
SHRAMAN 
JANA SANTANU JANA APARNA JANA GNNO 05-10-2000 918420031191 Indian OPEN SEAT

120511411 3636
PONNAPALLI 
MEGHANA

PONNAPALLI 
DURGA PRASAD

PONNAPALLI 
PADMAVATHI LATE BCNO 23-10-2000 919392105136 Indian OPEN SEAT

260101679 3637
PRAVEEN 
KUMAR SINGH

UDAY PRATAP 
SINGH MEERA SINGH EWNO 02-04-2002 917979053390 Indian OPEN SEAT

440809323 3639
SAUMYA 
VERMA

OMPRAKASH 
VERMA SUMAN DEVI BCNO 20-03-2000 917007457729 Indian OPEN SEAT

441112069 3640
SAMARTH 
VERMA VINOD VERMA SUNITA VERMA BCNO 01-11-2000 917618960700 Indian OPEN SEAT

410110888 3641

SRUTI 
SUBRAMANIA
M

V 
SUBRAHMANIAM

SHANBAGAVALLI 
SUBRAHMANIAM GNNO 29-05-2001 917042607933 Indian OPEN SEAT

460200896 3643
SABIT 
HUSSAIN ALE HUSSAIN NISHAT SULTANA BCNO 22-03-2000 919434155680 Indian OPEN SEAT

390102499 3644
JYOTI 
SHEKHAWAT

GAJENDRA SINGH 
SHEKHAWAT SARITA KANWAR GNNO 24-02-1999 919828570551 Indian OPEN SEAT

380203966 3645
HARPREET 
SINGH RANJEET SINGH VEERPAL KOUR BCNO 08-08-1999 916376959177 Indian OPEN SEAT

150224160 3647 PUJA PRIYA
DINESH PRASAD 
KESHRI MUNNI DEVI BCNO 07-02-1997 919631138812 Indian OPEN SEAT

281112496 3648
MAYOORI 
KRISHNA S SASIKUMAR K SANDHYA NAIR A GNNO 19-06-2000 919188044990 Indian OPEN SEAT

280800676 3651
FABINA 
FATHIMA P T

ABOOBACKER 
KOYA P T ABIDA A K BCNO 13-06-2000 918281705478 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120608839 3652
ADDALA 
SANHITHA

ADDALA 
SATYANARAYANA

CHANDRAMALLA 
VIJAYA LAKSHMI SCNO 14-03-2002 919985119569 Indian OPEN SEAT

390345774 3653 SUMIT DAYANAND SUNITA DEVI BCNO 05-03-2002 919414694341 Indian OPEN SEAT

150213397 3654
SABAHAT 
AHMAD SABBIR AHMAD

SARWAT BILQUIS 
BANO GNNO 13-04-2000 917739721749 Indian OPEN SEAT

311115552 3655
ABHISHEK 
GANORKAR ATUL GANORKAR VAISHALI GANORKAR BCNO 09-09-2001 919270647542 Indian OPEN SEAT

280900465 3658
HAWA 
ABDULLA

ABDULLA 
ABOOBACKER SUHRA ABDULLA BCNO 21-06-2000 918086517405 Indian OPEN SEAT

230209531 3659
SUNNY 
KUMAR

AMIT BHUSHAN 
SINHA ANURADHA KUMARI BCNO 06-12-1999 917301515703 Indian OPEN SEAT

390310908 3662

LAKSHYA RAJ 
SINGH 
KHANGAROT

RAJAYVARDHAN 
SINGH 
KHANGAROT BHANWAR KANWAR GNNO 28-12-2001 919649777535 Indian OPEN SEAT

310901827 3665
BHISE ARUN 
MUKUND MUKUND YOGITA GNNO 24-05-2001 919168612674 Indian OPEN SEAT

160105549 3670 PRERNA DEVI DEVENDER RAJBALA EWNO 04-08-2000 919306410398 Indian OPEN SEAT
311002318 3671 RAJ DOSHI ROHIT PURVI GNNO 28-07-2001 919821095809 Indian OPEN SEAT

200131266 3672
HARSHAL 
PANCHAL

DIPAK KUMAR 
PANCHAL BINA PANCHAL GNNO 11-01-2001 918742992873 Indian OPEN SEAT

390313149 3674
KARTIKEYA 
GAUTAM KAMAL GAUTAM PREETI BALA PANCHOLI GNNO 23-10-2002 919460663537 Indian OPEN SEAT

460804612 3676
ARATRIKA 
ADHIKARY BIVAS ADHIKARY CHANDRA ADHIKARY GNNO 26-01-2002 918017477237 Indian OPEN SEAT

280307958 3677 ANUGRAHA J S JAYAKUMAR P M SHEELA T S BCNO 16-02-2000 919497277184 Indian OPEN SEAT

280905883 3678
FATHIMATHU 
ZUHRA V K HUSSAINAR V K AYISHABI M BCNO 23-03-1999 919745122577 Indian OPEN SEAT

260302329 3681
LAXMIKANT 
MAHTO GANESH MAHTO VEENA DEVI BCNO 04-08-1999 918409628507 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390357512 3684
NAMAN 
KUMAR

NARESH PRASAD 
YADAV NUTAN DEVI BCNO 02-11-1998 917903672137 Indian OPEN SEAT

390510712 3689 AGRIMA PARDEEP KUMAR SHIWANI GNNO 27-09-2002 919888467288 Indian OPEN SEAT

281207529 3692
NEELIMA 
REGHUNATH REGHUNATH K R LIBI C I BCNO 12-01-2000 919447512766 Indian OPEN SEAT

200108274 3696 YOGITA VIJAY KUMAR NISHA BCNO 04-01-2000 918708481316 Indian OPEN SEAT

200142435 3697 ARMISH ASIJA
MANDEEP 
KUMAR ASIJA SONIKA GNNO 22-10-2001 919417934373 Indian OPEN SEAT

310900445 3698

DHURGUDE 
PRUTHVIRAJ 
MAHENDRA MAHENDRA NEETA GNNO 08-12-2000 919518572919 Indian OPEN SEAT

440803751 3699
SHATAKSHI 
SANGAL

SANJEEV KUMAR 
SANGAL NILAY SANGAL GNNO 29-09-2000 919335202870 Indian OPEN SEAT

411402667 3702
M K ILAKIAN 
PERUNTHGAI MUNISAMY G KOSALAI S BCNO 19-06-2001 919524028477 Indian OPEN SEAT

280301321 3703 DEVAPRIYA S
SATHEESH 
KUMAR P C SHYLAKUMARI C C BCNO 02-04-2000

675794466067
57 Indian OPEN SEAT

390205116 3706
NISHA 
SAHARAN ASHOK SAHARAN SEEMA SAHARAN BCNO 28-07-2000 918005712133 Indian OPEN SEAT

150245198 3708
SURYA KANT 
BHARTI LALLAN PRASAD ABHA DEVI BCNO 25-06-1999 919504745479 Indian OPEN SEAT

420109267 3710
HARIKRISHNA
N JAYADEVAN

JAYADEVAN 
KUNDUZHIYIL 
MANADATH UMA JAYADEVAN GNNO 06-05-2001

955899631295
58 Indian OPEN SEAT

390500583 3711 SHIPRA GUPTA
DEENDAYAL 
GUPTA KAMLESH GUPTA EWNO 01-01-2000 919530365670 Indian OPEN SEAT

410119380 3712
ALLEN JONES 
N NIRMAL KUMAR SOPHY RENILDA BCNO 15-09-2000 919962303007 Indian OPEN SEAT

440801518 3713
VIKAS 
CHAUDHARY

CHANDRA 
SHEKHAR 
CHAUDHARY GEETA DEVI BCNO 12-10-1997 919919069428 Indian OPEN SEAT
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310901442 3715

CHAUDHARI 
VAISHNAVI 
RAJENDRA RAJENDRA KALINDA BCNO 28-12-2000 917038034491 Indian OPEN SEAT

280802540 3716 NIHALA E M
MUJEEBU 
RAHMAN E M FOUSIA M V GNNO 11-12-2000 919048442016 Indian OPEN SEAT

390324959 3719
PARIDHI 
AGARWAL

SURYAKANT 
AGARWAL SEEMA AGARWAL GNNO 19-09-1999 918582915759 Indian OPEN SEAT

280608568 3720 AKSHAI O
OMANAKUTTAN 
PILLAI BINDU G KRISHNAN GNNO 17-12-1999 919995617702 Indian OPEN SEAT

390324186 3721
TUSHAR 
SHARMA RAJESH SHARMA ARILA SHARMA GNNO 25-05-2001 919672641000 Indian OPEN SEAT

280202398 3722
ASIYA ABDUL 
SALIM ABDUL SALIM N S

SHAMLATH ABDUL 
SALIM BCNO 09-10-2000 919447460291 Indian OPEN SEAT

390326885 3723
VIKAS 
BHURIYA

OM PRAKASH 
BHURIYA KAMLA DEVI BCNO 25-05-2000 919416212889 Indian OPEN SEAT

390608143 3726
CHANCHAL 
DADHEECH

VISHNU KUMAR 
DADHEECH JYOTI DADHEECH GNNO 20-11-2000 919414877280 Indian OPEN SEAT

230206141 3730
HITENDER 
KUMAR KRISHAN KUMAR SUMAN KUMARI GNNO 06-08-2000 918571074451 Indian OPEN SEAT

390203304 3732
RAJSHREE 
SONI INDER DAN SONI MANJU DEVI SONI BCNO 18-12-1999 919214448288 Indian OPEN SEAT

390601185 3737
MANVEE 
BHAVSAR

CHANDRESH 
BHAVSAR MONIKA BHAVSAR BCNO 16-09-2001 919672598578 Indian OPEN SEAT

440807653 3739
AAKASH 
VIKRAM SINGH ANIRUDH SINGH HEMLATA SINGH GNNO 21-09-1999 919792025251 Indian OPEN SEAT

311118372 3740

DESHKAR 
SHREYASH 
RAMPRAKASH RAMPRAKASH RAJANI BCNO 16-02-2001 919923863564 Indian OPEN SEAT

390205090 3741 DEEPIKA BHAGARAM MAGHI DEVI BCNO 01-07-1999 919783979922 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311008467 3742

HARSH 
JAIDEEP 
MANKANI

JAIDEEP KRIPAL 
MANKANI

ANJU JAIDEEP 
MANKANI GNNO 07-11-2001 918451901377 Indian OPEN SEAT

300321208 3743 AMIT JAAT RAMESH KUSUM BAI BCNO 06-03-1999 916263967742 Indian OPEN SEAT

311008677 3748

HRITIK 
RASIKKUMAR 
SAVLA RASIKKUMAR DEEPA GNNO 28-05-2001 918879011981 Indian OPEN SEAT

390203564 3749 DEV KISHAN BABULAL BALU DEVI BCNO 07-06-1997 916378774673 Indian OPEN SEAT

120600648 3751
BUKKURU 
LOKESH

BUKKURU 
BHUVANESWARA 
RAO

BUKKURU 
KRISHNAVENI BCNO 21-08-2001 919640141944 Indian OPEN SEAT

280106991 3752 AISWARYA RAJ RAJAN M R SREEJA RAJAN BCNO 06-04-2000 917736948311 Indian OPEN SEAT
311500769 3753 ANAS KHAN FARID KHAN MAIMUNA KHAN GNNO 10-10-2000 918484063720 Indian OPEN SEAT

390340826 3754
SUNIL KUMAR 
SHARMA

GYARSI LAL 
SHARMA SANTOSH DEVI GNNO 10-06-2000 917610034413 Indian OPEN SEAT

281100093 3755
SOORYA 
NARAYANAN S

SAJAN 
CHETTIYAR J SHARMILA K BCNO 17-04-2000 919847743191 Indian OPEN SEAT

390511520 3757
DEEPTI 
AGRAWAL

ASHOK KUMAR 
GOYAL MAMTA GOYAL GNNO 25-02-2001 919828340456 Indian OPEN SEAT

311019569 3761 GARIMA BAID KRISHAN BAID MEENAKSHI BAID GNNO 08-09-2001 919702379555 Indian OPEN SEAT
280816867 3764 ANJIMA C ASHOKAN C SUNITHA P M BCNO 12-05-2000 918086825433 Indian OPEN SEAT

441112170 3766
SAURAV 
MISHRA

VIJAY KUMAR 
MISHRA SANDHYA MISHRA EWNO 20-03-2001 919984460706 Indian OPEN SEAT

420117615 3767
CHEVUTURU 
MEGHANA

CHEVUTURU 
CHANDRA 
SEKHAR CHEVUTURU MADHAVI GNNO 12-03-2002 919849034828 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311405123 3768

RAJPUROHIT 
DEVENDRA 
PRATAPSINGH PRATAPSINGH SORAMDEVI GNNO 27-11-2000 917021124580 Indian OPEN SEAT

390356073 3770
YASHVANT 
PATIDAR

SHYAM LAL 
PATIDAR BEENA PATIDAR GNNO 01-03-2000 917734055451 Indian OPEN SEAT

440702932 3771 AKRITI KHARE DHIRAJ KHARE ARCHANA KHARE EWNO 17-11-1999 917080999559 Indian OPEN SEAT

280701790 3772
HARIKRISHNA
N R KRISHNA RADHAKRISHNAN BINDHU BCNO 17-08-1999 919446137699 Indian OPEN SEAT

170100962 3773
S HARISH 
KUMAR S NIRANJAN M RAJASRI GNNO 28-05-2001 919848743639 Indian OPEN SEAT

281000778 3775 BASIM U UMMER A V A SHEREENA BCNO 09-04-1999 919947683810 Indian OPEN SEAT

280706386 3776
GURUNISCHIT
HA J

JAYACHANDRAN 
R BINDU C GNNO 09-02-2001 919446060670 Indian OPEN SEAT

311503585 3779

GANAPULE 
KAUSHAL 
CHAITANYA

GANAPULE 
CHAITANYA 
SHARAD

GANAPULE ASHWINI 
CHAITANYA GNNO 22-10-2001 919158999461 Indian OPEN SEAT

281003676 3781 KRISHNENDU S SREEPRAKASH A DEEPA S GNNO 12-05-2000 918848999322 Indian OPEN SEAT
220800504 3782 TIRTH ASHVINBHAI LATABEN GNNO 27-02-2001 917228025950 Indian OPEN SEAT

281203397 3785 SWATHY M P UNNIKRISHNAN M LATHA GNNO 05-08-1999 919446234602 Indian OPEN SEAT

390322678 3787
YAGESH 
RANJAN RAJEEV RANJAN KIRAN DEVI BCNO 25-04-1999 918955568860 Indian OPEN SEAT

390204566 3789 BHUPENDRA RAMAJAS NIRMALA BCNO 28-01-1998 919462702587 Indian OPEN SEAT

280904764 3790 DEEPTHI BABU BABU M SUSHAMA BHAI C GNNO 27-12-1999 919447336100 Indian OPEN SEAT

280910107 3797
SALVA SHARIN 
K T HUSSAIN SAKEENA BCNO 09-06-1999 919656444684 Indian OPEN SEAT
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380401717 3799
ANANT KAUR 
VIRK

HARPAL SINGH 
VIRK JAGREET KAUR VIRK GNNO 28-10-2000 919815015505 Indian OPEN SEAT

311125182 3804
SANCHAY 
JAISWAL ANIL JAISWAL RAKSHA JAISWAL GNNO 14-04-2001 919403146929 Indian OPEN SEAT

120205031 3808

APPI BHAI 
SAROSH 
HUSSAIN

APPI BHAI 
MUNAWER 
HUSSAIN

APPI BHAI DILAWER 
BEGUM BCNO 24-12-2001 919642786999 Indian OPEN SEAT

440817515 3809
MUSKAN 
SINGH SANJAY SINGH MITHLESH SINGH GNNO 27-05-1998 918299734303 Indian OPEN SEAT

390205461 3812 SHIV PRAKASH BHAGWANA RAM BHARMATI GNNO 01-03-2002 917790822363 Indian OPEN SEAT

390322965 3813 SUJATA YADAV GAJRAJ SINGH RAJ YADAV BCNO 01-10-2001 916375306559 Indian OPEN SEAT

300311351 3814
DIVYE 
KARNAWAT

SHAILENDRA 
KARNAWAT ARCHANA KARNAWAT GNNO 16-02-2002 919111093555 Indian OPEN SEAT

280902891 3815 HIBA UMMER UMMER ALAVI
FASEELA PUTHIYATH 
BEEDIKA BCNO 01-05-2000 919645997722 Indian OPEN SEAT

220807911 3816
ROY AKSHAR 
DINESHBHAI DINESHBHAI RADHABEN EWNO 26-08-2002 919978296858 Indian OPEN SEAT

390513751 3820
SANCHI 
MISHRA BHARAT MISHRA RITA MISHRA EWNO 30-07-1998 919549235315 Indian OPEN SEAT

280608931 3823 ABHIRAM M B MURUKAPPAN S BINDU G S BCNO 03-07-2000 919061721121 Indian OPEN SEAT

280711261 3824
KRISHNENDHU 
 E R

RADHAKRISHNAN 
E N DARSANA T S BCNO 22-08-2000 917510960414 Indian OPEN SEAT

120500143 3825
KOTIPALLI 
YAMINI PRIYA

KOTIPALLI 
JAGADEESH

KOTIPALLI SITA 
MAHALAKSHMI BCNO 10-01-2002 918374079873 Indian OPEN SEAT

390500797 3826 SAUMYA RAI
SUBHASH 
CHANDRA RAI SUNITA RAI GNNO 05-10-1999 918840686147 Indian OPEN SEAT
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320103761 3827

SAPAM 
DEBABAHO 
SINGH S SEITYA SINGH S O IBEMCHA DEVI BCNO 09-02-1998 918787484826 Indian OPEN SEAT

390514737 3828
DEEPALI 
RAWAT UDAY BHAN JANKI BCNO 08-06-1999 919131256742 Indian OPEN SEAT

120605844 3830

GYANESHWAR 
RAO 
VASANTULA

VENKATA RAO 
VASANTULA JANAKI EDUBILLI BCNO 10-06-2000 919182657563 Indian OPEN SEAT

281108466 3834
ANANTHA 
KRISHNAN V P VINODKUMAR V S PREETHA V N GNNO 29-09-2000 919496195761 Indian OPEN SEAT

300307310 3836
GOPAL 
SENCHA

MADANLAL 
SENCHA YASHODHA SENCHA BCNO 25-03-2000 918889349750 Indian OPEN SEAT

280800493 3837
HADIS 
MOHAMMED ABDU RAHIMAN K AYISHA P BCNO 19-09-1998 919895340735 Indian OPEN SEAT

420132792 3838
ANANYA 
THOMAS

D THOMAS 
SAGAYA RAJ K PRAMILA GNNO 13-11-2001 919182206029 Indian OPEN SEAT

460810122 3839
AMENA 
TANWEER

S M TANWEER 
ALAM FARIDA TANWEER GNNO 16-10-2000 919748272920 Indian OPEN SEAT

310911541 3840

NANDINI 
MANISH 
MINIYAR MANISH SEEMA GNNO 25-10-2001 919890153788 Indian OPEN SEAT

390365064 3842 MUKUL
HANUMAN 
PRASAD GEETA DEVI BCNO 07-07-1998 917229940334 Indian OPEN SEAT

120516282 3844 DEVADI PRIYA
DEVADI 
MOHANA RAO DEVADI NAVEENA BCNO 22-11-2001 919440225064 Indian OPEN SEAT

420120126 3847
MALLEPALLY 
ABHIGNA

MALLEPALLY 
RAMA KRISHNA 
REDDY

NANDI 
PUSHPAVATHAMMA GNNO 08-03-2002 918179540421 Indian OPEN SEAT

280700486 3848
THOMAS 
JOSEPH SAJU THOMAS DEEPA MARY JOSEPH GNNO 07-01-2001 919895044445 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390325453 3849
RAHUL 
JAKHAR

RATAN SINGH 
JAKHAR KAMLA JAKHAR BCNO 25-03-2002 919414475741 Indian OPEN SEAT

220103206 3850
DEWANG 
AGARWAL

PANKAJ 
AGARWAL RUCHI AGARWAL GNNO 02-10-2001 917698002573 Indian OPEN SEAT

390313158 3851 ASHISH JAIN BAJRANG JAIN NIRMALA JAIN GNNO 05-09-1998 917340095876 Indian OPEN SEAT

280307204 3852
MEGHALAKSH
MI P SURESH P JISHA GNNO 19-03-2000 919645717603 Indian OPEN SEAT

230206001 3853
MADHU 
YADAV

RAJKUMAR 
YADAV KALPANA YADAV BCNO 21-11-1999 917023826621 Indian OPEN SEAT

360201729 3857 SAMYATA KAR DEBASISH KAR SABITREE DASH GNNO 15-12-1999 919937879472 Indian OPEN SEAT

440905547 3858 ALI SUFYAN
SHAMSHAD 
HUSSAIN AISHA ISHRAT BCNO 28-03-2002 919837137053 Indian OPEN SEAT

440310428 3862
SHUBHAM 
KUSHWAHA

KRISHNA PAL 
KUSHWAHA SEEMA KUSHWAHA GNNO 22-04-2001 918979997966 Indian OPEN SEAT

390513225 3863 SHIKHA GUPTA ANIL GUPTA GAYTRI GUPTA GNNO 10-12-1997 918094288484 Indian OPEN SEAT

390302245 3865
ABHISHEK 
GUPTA RAJENDRA GUPTA USHA GUPTA GNNO 23-12-1997 919610080310 Indian OPEN SEAT

390402862 3866
VAIBHAV 
SIYAG BHAGWAN RAM KAMLA BCNO 23-05-2001 917737350234 Indian OPEN SEAT

410100856 3867
BALA 
ADITHYA M MANIVANNAN R UMAMAHESWARI G GNNO 28-08-2001 919790566300 Indian OPEN SEAT

281101944 3869
ATHIRA 
SUDHAKARAN S SUDHAKARAN B J SARITHA BCNO 16-12-1998 919567877828 Indian OPEN SEAT

410200581 3871

GUHAN 
RENGESHWAR 
B

BALASIVAKUMAR 
P KRISHNAVENI B BCNO 05-08-2001 919159399999 Indian OPEN SEAT

440403138 3876
VAISHNAVI 
BINDAL

ARVIND KUMAR 
BINDAL RITU BINDAL GNNO 06-02-2000 919871887323 Indian OPEN SEAT
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200138206 3877
ACHINTYA 
TYAGI

PRAKASH VIR 
TYAGI SAROJ TYAGI GNNO 05-09-2001 919810078417 Indian OPEN SEAT

120606569 3879
JAGARAPU 
SIRISHA

JAGARAPU 
SATTIBABU

JAGARAPU 
KONDAMMA BCNO 22-07-2002 918688280622 Indian OPEN SEAT

200107192 3881 SARTHAK SURI SANJEEV SURI NEERU SURI GNNO 22-03-2000 919711691532 Indian OPEN SEAT
270705754 3882 RAHUL G DR RAJEEV G DR ANJANA G GNNO 06-11-2001 919448135791 Indian OPEN SEAT
390406656 3883 BHOMA RAM JUGATA RAM TULSI DEVI BCNO 20-04-1998 916376161679 Indian OPEN SEAT
390405757 3886 JODHA RAM NARINGA RAM SUGANI DEVI BCNO 01-01-1997 917297952859 Indian OPEN SEAT

390311440 3889
SURESH 
KUMAR

RAGHUVEER 
SHARAN 
CHOUDHARY SADHANA DEVI EWNO 12-12-2001 918271830960 Indian OPEN SEAT

390406904 3890
SHANKRLAL 
KALBEE PRAKARAM SUKHI DEVI BCNO 08-05-1998 919783894628 Indian OPEN SEAT

370103112 3891 AADITYA C K CHERAN P LATHA GNNO 30-08-2001 918903120305 Indian OPEN SEAT

270208188 3892
MAHATHI 
SIDDHESHWAR

SANTOSH 
SIDDHESHWAR K S CHAITRA GNNO 21-03-2001 919845229542 Indian OPEN SEAT

120608634 3893
BOTU 
ABHISHEK

BOTU 
SATYANARAYANA BOTU SUMATHI DEVI BCNO 03-07-2001 919989534705 Indian OPEN SEAT

200111628 3894
SARTHAK 
CHAUDHARY

NEERAJ 
CHAUDHARY KOMAL CHAUDHARY GNNO 10-10-2000 919899735555 Indian OPEN SEAT

440828010 3895
ANKIT KUMAR 
TRIPATHI

AJAI KUMAR 
TRIPATHI KIRAN DEVI GNNO 01-08-1998 919454744041 Indian OPEN SEAT

200107033 3896
RACHIT 
MALHOTRA

MAHENDER 
MALHOTRA DIVYA MALHOTRA GNNO 27-07-2001 919910673584 Indian OPEN SEAT

440806593 3897 TESU DALMIA
PRASHANT 
KUMAR DALMIA DEEPA DALMIA GNNO 29-03-2000 917897101679 Indian OPEN SEAT

441109942 3899
MOBASHSHER
A FATIMA SERAJ ANWAR FARHAT SULTANA BCNO 08-03-1999 919236141760 Indian OPEN SEAT
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230101243 3900
RISHABH 
KAUSHIK SUNIL KAUSHIK MAYA KAUSHIK GNNO 20-12-2000 919990236107 Indian OPEN SEAT

420105595 3902
BHUKYA 
DEVENDER BHUKYA SRINU BHUKYA HAMSHA STNO 21-05-2002 917032051779 Indian OPEN SEAT

310800583 3904
ADITYA VINAY 
CHOUGULE

VINAY ADINATH 
CHOUGULE

MEGHANA VINAY 
CHOUGULE GNNO 22-09-2001 919423281324 Indian OPEN SEAT

280103122 3909 ANNIE K J JOJI K ANTONY MARY SUNITHA K J BCNO 19-05-2000 919496901561 Indian OPEN SEAT

120503301 3910

DURGARAJU 
KRISHNA 
THARANGA 
SUSANTH

DURGARAJU 
BUTCHI BABU

DURGARAJU SANDHYA 
RANI GNNO 17-12-2001 919490608033 Indian OPEN SEAT

280701757 3912
ATHIRA 
MANGALAN

K K 
GANGADHARAN SONY GANGADHARAN BCNO 05-05-2000 919061579148 Indian OPEN SEAT

300104748 3913 PAVAN GUPTA
KEDARNATH 
GUPTA SANGEETA GUPTA GNNO 12-01-1999 917222911498 Indian OPEN SEAT

280808913 3914 HYFA ANAN

SAKARIA 
CHOVVAKKARAN 
PURAKKADU

MAHANAS ROSHINI 
SAKARIA BCNO 07-09-2000 917356526679 Indian OPEN SEAT

440201310 3916
AMRITESH 
MISHRA

SHIVAM 
PRIADARSHI NEELU MISHRA GNNO 07-02-2001 917905196598 Indian OPEN SEAT

280608035 3921
MUHAMMED 
THAYYIB S SHAMSUDEEN ZEENATH BEEVI BCNO 05-06-1999 919061684013 Indian OPEN SEAT

160109692 3925 SIMRAT KAUR INDERJIT SINGH SUMEET KALRA GNNO 28-06-2001 918725050415 Indian OPEN SEAT

390106146 3926
JAGRATI 
PATHARIA

LAXMI NARAYAN 
PATHARIA FALGUNI PATHARIA BCNO 25-04-2000 916377891867 Indian OPEN SEAT

390348776 3931
RAMSINGH 
JAT KAJODMAL JAT DWARIKA DEVI BCNO 10-12-1999 916350470363 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390101731 3934 RANVIR SINGH PRAKASH SINGH SUMITRA DEVI BCNO 07-01-2001 919461485962 Indian OPEN SEAT

441001415 3935 PALAK JHA
SANTOSH 
KUMAR JHA NEETI JHA GNNO 08-07-1999 919650960134 Indian OPEN SEAT

440811390 3936 KHUSHI RATHI
RAJEEV SINGH 
RATHI ARCHANA RATHI GNNO 21-01-2001 919411007648 Indian OPEN SEAT

390304402 3939 AYUSH GARG ANOOP GARG RASHMI GARG GNNO 22-09-2002
722988246672
29 Indian OPEN SEAT

390344975 3940
MAHESH 
KUMAR SAINI RAMJI LAL SAINI CHANDRAKALA DEVI BCNO 05-06-1999 919057630672 Indian OPEN SEAT

281106033 3949
NANDAKRISHN
AN G T G GOPAKUMAR LEKSHMI DEVI S GNNO 12-10-2000 919496201986 Indian OPEN SEAT

300400275 3952
AMIYA 
MISHRA

VIJAY KUMAR 
MISHRA ANUPAMA MISHRA GNNO 05-05-2001 919425357882 Indian OPEN SEAT

440824815 3953 MOHD FAIZAN MOHD IDREES FAQRUNNISA BCNO 03-05-2000 917300973776 Indian OPEN SEAT

160116249 3956 ANKIT MITTAL PARDEEP KUMAR VEENA RANI GNNO 07-04-2000 918360540039 Indian OPEN SEAT
280302820 3957 JOYAL JAYAN JAYAN JAMES SINDHU JAYAN GNNO 10-08-2000 919447331145 Indian OPEN SEAT

311111950 3961
VEDANSH 
SANGHI SANJAY RAKHI GNNO 21-06-2001 919511774956 Indian OPEN SEAT

390355466 3963
SUMIT 
SHARMA

RAMAVATAR 
SHARMA MAYA DEVI EWNO 30-11-1999 919057263152 Indian OPEN SEAT

260202371 3964 AURIC SINHA
RABINDRANATH 
SINHA SUSMITA SINHA GNNO 20-08-2000 918763659018 Indian OPEN SEAT

420111524 3967 T MANIDEEP T MADDILETY S NAGA LAKSHMI BCNO 05-02-2001 919440822319 Indian OPEN SEAT

220900208 3971 BHUMIKA
RADHESHYAM 
AGRAWAL SEEMA EWNO 17-12-2001 916358755067 Indian OPEN SEAT

150216670 3973
VATSAL 
KUMAR JHA SUMAN KANT JHA RAJNI JHA EWNO 09-02-1999 917645955008 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390323624 3974
PRIYATOSH 
KUMAR

SHASHI KUMAR 
SHARMA BRINDA RANI GNNO 14-08-2000 919472598262 Indian OPEN SEAT

390301961 3976
NALIN 
KHANDELWAL

MUKESH KUMAR 
GUPTA RENU KHANDELWAL GNNO 16-11-2001 919414640036 Indian OPEN SEAT

390348766 3977
SANDEEP 
KUMAR SINGH

DOODH NATH 
SINGH BASANTI DEVI BCNO 01-07-1997 917232848441 Indian OPEN SEAT

200114130 3981
KASHISH 
MONGA SANJEEV KUMAR GEETA GNNO 08-02-2001 919205674643 Indian OPEN SEAT

200101712 3983
ASHUTOSH 
JAISWAL

SANTOSH 
JAISWAL RITA JAISWAL BCNO 30-03-2001 919519948028 Indian OPEN SEAT

440506687 3984
ABIRNEEL 
BANERJEE BASAB BANERJEE RATNA BANERJEE EWNO 24-08-1997 919839166204 Indian OPEN SEAT

230100108 3986 FEROZ KHAN FARIYAD KHAN RUKHSHANA BCNO 05-05-1998 919891810886 Indian OPEN SEAT

390320741 3987
DEEPAK 
KUMAR SINGH

CHANDRIKA 
SINGH MANORAMA DEVI EWNO 12-09-1999 917369060406 Indian OPEN SEAT

441118692 3988 AMAN KUMAR
NARENDRA NATH 
YADAV

SHIVRATRI KUMARI 
DEVI BCNO 22-01-2001 919695881935 Indian OPEN SEAT

390324813 3989
MAYANK 
CHOUDHARY VINOD KUMAR NIRMALA BCNO 10-09-2002 919694197221 Indian OPEN SEAT

120106609 3994

VISISHTA 
DAKSHITHA 
POLISETTY

RAJESWARA RAO 
POLISETTY CHIMMA MADHAVI GNNO 05-09-2001 919885561988 Indian OPEN SEAT

360411681 3995
ASHUTOSH 
SAMANTARAY

PRAVAKAR 
SAMANTARAY

MANORAMA 
SAMANTARAY GNNO 14-01-2001 917735478492 Indian OPEN SEAT

440814768 3996
SHIVAM 
KUMAR SINGH

UPENDRA 
KUMAR SINGH SNEHLATA SINGH GNNO 30-10-1996 919651554951 Indian OPEN SEAT
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410203099 3997
HARIVARSHA 
S G GANGADARAN S NAGALAKSHMI S GNNO 06-11-2001 919486101706 Indian OPEN SEAT

311406607 3998
SAYYAD 
ALISHA ALTAF

ALTAF 
MOHAMADSHAFI 
SAYYAD NURJAHAN GNNO 06-12-2000 917045171932 Indian OPEN SEAT

441104795 4001 ANJALI YADAV
UMESH CHAND 
YADAV MEENA YADAV BCNO 19-02-1999 919451973993 Indian OPEN SEAT

160116356 4002 VANIKA DHARAMPAL MAMTA GNNO 24-07-2000 919813352431 Indian OPEN SEAT
390323498 4005 MUDIT TYAGI NARESH TYAGI HEMA TYAGI GNNO 13-08-1999 918824500962 Indian OPEN SEAT

281201050 4006
JITO 
SEBASTIAN TL SEBASTIAN JESSY SEBASTIAN GNNO 01-08-2000 919074532954 Indian OPEN SEAT

390104980 4007
VAIBHAV 
SOLANKI SURESH KUMAR SUSHIL KANWAR BCNO 28-09-2000 917568779697 Indian OPEN SEAT

390603992 4010
TISHYA 
MUJOO RAJEEV MUJOO CHANDRIKA KAUL GNNO 07-05-2001 919414737260 Indian OPEN SEAT

160115358 4011 DEEPIKA ZILE SINGH SHEELA DEVI GNNO 08-03-2000 919992371030 Indian OPEN SEAT

390355638 4012 PAYAL RAWAT
SANWAR SINGH 
RAWAT TIJA BCNO 02-02-1999 918107361495 Indian OPEN SEAT

390364002 4015
PRADEEP 
KUMAR

TORU RAM 
PRAJAPAT SULOCHANA DEVI BCNO 03-08-2001 919587244031 Indian OPEN SEAT

281201149 4016
DANI S 
ANTONY SHAJI M A JIJI BEN P BCNO 12-05-1999

862980863186
29 Indian OPEN SEAT

420102834 4017
KORLAKUNTA 
BHAVANA

KORLAKUNTA 
RAMBABU SARITHA EWNO 21-01-2002 919866362032 Indian OPEN SEAT

280105403 4019
BASMA 
SHAJAHAN SHAJAHAN P M LIJI A BCNO 02-09-2000 919446069590 Indian OPEN SEAT

360406182 4020

SHIVA 
SUNDAR 
NAYAK

SURENDRANATH 
NAYAK SANJUKTA SWAIN BCNO 03-04-2001 919938899482 Indian OPEN SEAT

311514980 4021

KULKARNI 
MAITREYEE 
GOPAL

KULKARNI GOPAL 
LINGARAJ APARNA GNNO 26-04-2002 918329430899 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390364663 4022
SEEMA 
KUMARI BAL MUKUND RUKMA DEVI BCNO 20-01-1999 919799662012 Indian OPEN SEAT

200150462 4023 ANSHU PAL RAJIV KUMAR PAL BINITA KUMARI BCNO 03-01-2002 919636172510 Indian OPEN SEAT
300203675 4025 AKASH KARTAR SINGH RAMAYANI BCNO 05-06-2002 918982906310 Indian OPEN SEAT

390513974 4026
PRIYANKA 
SINGH

SHIV MOHAN 
LODH RAMMU DEVI BCNO 16-07-2002 919993876185 Indian OPEN SEAT

310407464 4029
AISHWARYA 
GULANIKAR

ANIRUDHA 
GULANIKAR SUVARNA GULANIKAR GNNO 15-11-2000

305398220430
53 Indian OPEN SEAT

150215487 4030 SHASHANK RAJ
SANJAY KUMAR 
SINGH NAMITA KUMARI GNNO 07-12-1999 917277720252 Indian OPEN SEAT

440402611 4032 ANJALI GARG
DEVI SHARAN 
GARG RADHA GARG GNNO 09-03-2001 918791219142 Indian OPEN SEAT

280806658 4036 ASHA MRIDUL BABU U D SUJAYA P BCNO 17-04-2000 919496668118 Indian OPEN SEAT

200128657 4038
ABHISHYANT 
SRIVASTAVA ASHISH KUMAR NAMITA SINHA GNNO 06-08-2001 919312792573 Indian OPEN SEAT

280609286 4039
SRADHA 
MANOJ MANOJ S SHINYMOLE G R BCNO 18-01-2000 919446285491 Indian OPEN SEAT

220103096 4042

ZEAL 
RASHMIT 
PATEL

RASHMIT 
SHANTILAL PATEL

MANJARI RASHMIT 
PATEL GNNO 04-09-2001 919898169936 Indian OPEN SEAT

390311319 4044 ANOOP SINGH
MAHENDRA 
SINGH ARCHANA DEVI SINGH BCNO 11-09-2000 919461251337 Indian OPEN SEAT

280803597 4048
ASIF HASSAN 
P M AHAMMED P M FATHIMA ZUHRA K BCNO 24-11-1998 919745584368 Indian OPEN SEAT

200152272 4049
VARUN 
MAHESHWARI SHIV KUMAR MEENA MAHESHWARI GNNO 17-05-1999 919780595385 Indian OPEN SEAT

311018543 4051 AAKSHI GUPTA
MANINDRA 
GUPTA AMITA GUPTA GNNO 05-10-2000 919930287283 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390337224 4055
SANJU 
DESHWAL

RAMNIWAS 
DESHWAL KRISHNA DEVI BCNO 20-10-2001 918502940942 Indian OPEN SEAT

150208472 4059
PRIYADARSHI 
KUMAR VIJAY KUMAR NIBHA DEVI BCNO 30-05-1996 917549029713 Indian OPEN SEAT

390308273 4060 SNEHA SINGH
MAHENDRA 
SINGH SARITA SINGH BCNO 25-02-2000 919950653149 Indian OPEN SEAT

390305669 4061
ADITYA 
SHARMA

ARUN KUMAR 
SHARMA SHASHI KALA SHARMA GNNO 14-05-2002 919414050368 Indian OPEN SEAT

390308647 4062
MOHIT 
CHOUDHARY

RAM KISHORE 
CHOUDHARY ANITA DEVI BCNO 25-11-1999 918824462235 Indian OPEN SEAT

390317894 4066
NIKITA 
CHOUDHARY SAHDEO CHAHAR SANTOSH KUMARI BCNO 05-02-2002 919352822255 Indian OPEN SEAT

300301000 4067

AMISHA 
CHANDRAVAN
SHI

SUNIL 
CHANDRAVANSHI SHYAMA DEVI BCNO 23-07-2002 919617789330 Indian OPEN SEAT

230103284 4068 TOSHAN NARESH GOYAL NEELAM EWNO 18-03-1998 919711285692 Indian OPEN SEAT

270221481 4070
SUSHMITA 
DAS JAGANNATH DAS ANINDITA DAS ROY GNNO 14-08-2001 919449085541 Indian OPEN SEAT

300312180 4075
SAMARTH 
NAYAK

YOGENDRA 
NAYAK JYOTI BALA NAYAK BCNO 24-02-2002 917024070223 Indian OPEN SEAT

280902423 4079
MOHAMMED 
FASIH M P ABDUL AZEEZ SAJITHA BCNO 22-05-1999 918089209916 Indian OPEN SEAT

300103611 4089
SHUBHANSHU 
SAHU RADHE LAL SAHU SUNITA SAHU BCNO 21-10-2001 918529166486 Indian OPEN SEAT

390355871 4096
HARSHWARDH
AN PATIDAR DEVI LAL PATIDAR VIDYA DEVI GNNO 27-03-1999 917297830907 Indian OPEN SEAT

270227098 4097 SANJANA B BHASKARA A SWARNALATHA P GNNO 26-08-2001 919480383832 Indian OPEN SEAT

390510674 4098
RICHA 
KHANDELWAL

KRISHNA BIHARI 
KHANDELWAL MAMTA KHANDELWAL EWNO 12-12-1999 917073551520 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420100977 4099
BUTHKURI 
SANJANA SWAMY REDDY VANAJA GNNO 06-05-2002 919441169661 Indian OPEN SEAT

280707181 4101 SANDRA DAVIS DAVIS JOB RANI DAVIS GNNO 27-04-2000 919400377255 Indian OPEN SEAT

410118009 4107
PRANAAV 
SARAN S R SARAVANAN K RAJALAKSHMI V GNNO 15-07-2002

366594435136
65 Indian OPEN SEAT

160110259 4110 CHAHAT INDERJEET NEELAM BCNO 25-08-2001 919592794121 Indian OPEN SEAT

390315256 4111
KIRAN 
POONIYA

CHOUTH MAL 
POONIYA INDIRA DEVI BCNO 12-09-2000 919782574750 Indian OPEN SEAT

450101362 4113
KRISHNA 
MANI

LALAN KUMAR 
THAKUR SUSHILA KUMARI EWNO 31-10-2000 917457820184 Indian OPEN SEAT

440829831 4115 CHAND BABU SHAMSUDDIN SHABBO BEGUM GNNO 02-08-1995 917379583992 Indian OPEN SEAT

390356556 4118

PRANAV 
KUMAR 
SHARMA

SUBHASH CHAND 
SHARMA SNEHALATA SHARMA EWNO 26-10-1999 918824593623 Indian OPEN SEAT

220704594 4120

BAREVADIYA 
YAXIT 
MAHESHBHAI MAHESHBHAI NAYNABEN EWNO 16-11-2001 919427243607 Indian OPEN SEAT

390344412 4122
KANHAIYA LAL 
CHOUDHARY

GOPAL 
CHOUDHARY MANGLI DEVI BCNO 16-12-1997 919602345019 Indian OPEN SEAT

200154652 4123
KANHAIYA 
BAIRAGI

LAKHAN LAL 
BAIRAGI NEETU BAIRAGI BCNO 20-05-1999 917410814918 Indian OPEN SEAT

441003548 4126
SAURABH 
NAGAR VEDPAL SINGH BABITA DEVI BCNO 23-10-1999 918512804205 Indian OPEN SEAT

390310632 4127
SARTHAK 
SAINI

MAHAVEER 
PRASAD SAINI SAPNA SAINI BCNO 13-09-2000 919413966256 Indian OPEN SEAT

270218879 4128 USHA K N NANJARAJU SUSHMA T V BCNO 02-02-2001 916363953435 Indian OPEN SEAT

390202577 4129 VIKAS JAKHAR DHANRAJ JAKHAR SHARDA DEVI BCNO 02-06-2000 919772445739 Indian OPEN SEAT
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410106673 4130
EDDULA SAI 
KARTHEEK

EDDULA 
VISWANATH

NARASINGAMUDALI 
SANTHA LAKSHMI BCNO 30-07-2002 919491539957 Indian OPEN SEAT

281101514 4131 ARUNVAS A R B ANILVAS S RAJI BCNO 25-05-1999 918075824310 Indian OPEN SEAT

311208924 4133

BAJAJ 
MADHUR 
LAXMIKANT BAJAJ LAXMIKANT ARCHANA GNNO 11-08-2001 919325611007 Indian OPEN SEAT

390205281 4134 VINAYAK VYAS NAVNEET VYAS VIMLESH VYAS GNNO 22-08-2001 916378254303 Indian OPEN SEAT

380400708 4138 KASHISH VARINDER SINGLA NIDHI SINGLA GNNO 09-09-2001 919914204625 Indian OPEN SEAT

390200307 4140
DIVYANSHU 
SHUKLA

SHIV KUMAR 
SHUKLA VIJAYA SHUKLA GNNO 08-08-2001 919639542214 Indian OPEN SEAT

230100581 4141
RADHIKA 
GUPTA PARMOD GUPTA DOLLY GUPTA GNNO 25-11-2000 919650169189 Indian OPEN SEAT

280901778 4142 NIYAS MON P JAMALUDHEEN P HAFSATH V BCNO 21-04-2001 918547113931 Indian OPEN SEAT

160115426 4143
LAKSHYA 
JINDAL VISHAL JINDAL JYOTSNA JINDAL GNNO 28-06-2000 919872399466 Indian OPEN SEAT

440821609 4145
ARADHYA 
NAGAYACH

PAVAN KUMAR 
NAGAYACH ANEETA NAGAYACH GNNO 24-07-1998 918318777840 Indian OPEN SEAT

390312207 4148
K MOHAN 
KUMAR

K TARKESWAR 
RAO K LAXMI GNNO 09-03-2001 919474887553 Indian OPEN SEAT

270202194 4150 NETHRA S
SHANMUGA 
SUNDARAM N RAJESWARI S GNNO 07-02-2002 919980058915 Indian OPEN SEAT

390353481 4153
KAUSHAL 
SHARMA

KAMLESH 
KUMAR SHARMA ANJU DEVI GNNO 05-07-1999 917340099549 Indian OPEN SEAT

440511058 4156
SATYAM 
NAYAK SANTRAM NAYAK LALMATI DEVI GNNO 20-06-2000 919984401868 Indian OPEN SEAT

460802597 4158
ANIRUDDHA 
DAS DIPANKAR DAS ANASUA DAS GNNO 21-11-2000 919874706629 Indian OPEN SEAT
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310402258 4159

DARBESWAR 
SHRADHA 
RAMANAND

RAMANAND 
DARBESWAR URMILA DARBESWAR BCNO 05-10-2001 919657233917 Indian OPEN SEAT

280801786 4166 DIPINDEV K VASUDEVAN DEEPA BCNO 14-07-2000 919496134289 Indian OPEN SEAT

440102086 4171
HIMANSHU 
SINGH

BACHCHOO 
SINGH PRAMILA PAL GNNO 17-03-2000 919045199584 Indian OPEN SEAT

281106947 4172
SREENANDINI 
A S SATHISH T ANITHA KUMARI T P GNNO 01-04-2000 919400795409 Indian OPEN SEAT

390480349 4174 TESUL RAWAT
RAVINDER SINGH 
RAWAT KIRAN RAWAT GNNO 10-02-2001 919352650750 Indian OPEN SEAT

390410286 4175
LAXMAN 
SINGH MALAM SINGH NIJRO KANWAR GNNO 11-11-2001 917426960537 Indian OPEN SEAT

220601959 4176

JOSHI 
VASHISHTHA 
BIPINKUMAR BIPINKUMAR GAYATRIBEN GNNO 28-12-2001 919909009588 Indian OPEN SEAT

390204888 4178
HIMANSHU 
SARSWAT

MAHAVEER 
PRASAD MANJU DEVI GNNO 13-04-2002 917014744740 Indian OPEN SEAT

280101927 4180
ALEN TOM 
DARLY K T DARLY LIZA DARLY GNNO 31-05-2000 918086961591 Indian OPEN SEAT

260103788 4183 AARTI KUMARI RAVINDRA SAW DHANESHWARI DEVI BCNO 12-02-1999 919430758875 Indian OPEN SEAT

360413617 4184 RADHIKA MOR MANOJ MOR REKHA MOR GNNO 28-11-2000 919437056231 Indian OPEN SEAT

390361283 4185
PRAMOD 
KUMAR JAYPAL SHAKUNTLA BCNO 12-12-1999 917691011720 Indian OPEN SEAT

280803923 4189
ALANTA 
JOHNSON JOHNSON V J PUSHPAMMA THOMAS GNNO 08-06-1999 919207603275 Indian OPEN SEAT

180100747 4194 GEETANJALI ASHOK KUMAR PARVEEN KUMARI SCNO 08-03-2001 917006895615 Indian OPEN SEAT

440821208 4196

SATYAM 
KUMAR 
AGRAHARI JATA SHANKER NIRMLA DEVI GNNO 10-08-1992 918795281665 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390363785 4197
BHAJAN LAL 
BISHNOI

GANGA RAM 
BISHNOI ALACHI DEVI GNNO 18-06-1996 917726920123 Indian OPEN SEAT

230201428 4199 LISHA RAJESH OM SHARMA BCNO 01-02-2001 919416502828 Indian OPEN SEAT

390203869 4200 SUNIL KUMAR INDER SINGH KAMLA DEVI GNNO 23-08-1998 919529817296 Indian OPEN SEAT

420101966 4203 SHIFA ZAIDI
PERVEZ HAIDER 
ZAIDI AZRA ZAIDI GNNO 27-01-2001 919000525267 Indian OPEN SEAT

311122963 4206
POOJA 
KULHADE

GOVIND PRASAD 
KULHADE VARSHA KULHADE GNNO 19-07-1999 919131257086 Indian OPEN SEAT

440205806 4208
YOGESH 
MISHRA

HAUSILA PRASAD 
MISHRA PREM LATA MISHRA GNNO 12-10-1999 917571910561 Indian OPEN SEAT

230200648 4211
AMISHA 
BOORA

JAGAT SINGH 
BOORA PUNAM GNNO 01-09-2001 919466076101 Indian OPEN SEAT

120512408 4213

MOKA 
SINDHU 
NANDANA

MOKA 
BHEEMASENA 
CHARI PATEL SREELATHA GNNO 13-08-2001 919849566887 Indian OPEN SEAT

390402537 4214 ARPIT SHUKLA
GOVIND SAHAY 
SHUKLA PREMLATA SHARMA GNNO 24-05-2001 919660648254 Indian OPEN SEAT

441000246 4215 HARSHIT BIND
AWADHESH 
KUMAR BIND USHA DEVI BCNO 01-03-2000 919468800306 Indian OPEN SEAT

390355746 4217
SIDDHARTH 
PARASHAR

KRISHNA KANT 
PARASHAR SUNITA PARASHAR GNNO 28-08-2001 918890538892 Indian OPEN SEAT

280703299 4218
NANDU 
SURESH T SURESH BABU RANI SURESH BCNO 14-12-1999 919446095118 Indian OPEN SEAT

280907574 4219 NANDAN C SURESH BABU C SINDHU A GNNO 13-07-2000 919072018364 Indian OPEN SEAT

200131350 4220
SHIVAM 
GREWAL

RAJENDER 
GREWAL PROMILA GNNO 01-09-2002 919138137158 Indian OPEN SEAT

390342597 4221
VINOD 
KUMAR BAJIYA RAXPAL SINGH SAJANA DEVI BCNO 03-08-2000 919660664790 Indian OPEN SEAT
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440804040 4223

SUYASH 
KUMAR 
VARSHNEY

SURENDRA 
KUMAR 
VARSHNEY ALKA VARSHNEY GNNO 16-05-2001 918081873075 Indian OPEN SEAT

390308121 4225 VIPUL GUPTA ROHTASH GUPTA SUNITA GUPTA GNNO 10-04-2000 918107175763 Indian OPEN SEAT

390324489 4227
AYUSH 
POONIA

SURESH KUMAR 
POONIA VINOD POONIA GNNO 12-11-2000 918764151018 Indian OPEN SEAT

440201511 4229
DUSHYANT 
PRATAP SINGH

VISHNU PRATAP 
SINGH POONAM SINGH GNNO 07-03-2002 919455622563 Indian OPEN SEAT

150217043 4230
ARCHITA 
SINHA SANJAY KUMAR NIVEDITA K SINHA GNNO 01-11-2000 917992295250 Indian OPEN SEAT

280810529 4232 ANUPRIYA S V VASUDEVAN P P SHITHA V P BCNO 29-01-2001 919496286663 Indian OPEN SEAT

441116925 4235
ADITYAY 
PANDEY NALINISH PANDEY POONAM PANDEY EWNO 08-01-2002 918218808184 Indian OPEN SEAT

390343115 4236
MANISH 
KUMAR SAINI

BANWARI LAL 
SAINI BIMALA DEVI BCNO 04-03-2001 919664416900 Indian OPEN SEAT

440202739 4237
RAJ LAXMI 
PANDEY

UMESH 
CHANDRA 
PANDEY JAISHREE PANDEY GNNO 22-08-2000 919598738598 Indian OPEN SEAT

360502454 4240 SOURAV ROUT
KUBER CHANDRA 
ROUT S ROUT GNNO 01-08-1998 919439172048 Indian OPEN SEAT

280701519 4241
SHALUMOL 
ANTONY ANTONY SARAMMA GNNO 31-05-1999 919447564540 Indian OPEN SEAT

440815875 4244
GAURAV 
VERMA

SUJEET KUMAR 
VERMA MITHLESH VERMA BCNO 11-10-1999 919651896981 Indian OPEN SEAT

220100995 4247

JASMIT 
JIGNESH 
GOSWAMI

JIGNESH VIRGIRI 
GOSWAMI

SHAKUNTALA JIGNESH 
GOSWAMI GNNO 09-09-2000 919327692460 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390101388 4253
JITENDRA 
BAGRI LAXMAN RAM GANGA DEVI BCNO 15-01-2000 918290506360 Indian OPEN SEAT

120608536 4254
THAMATAPU 
RUTHWIK

THAMATAPU 
VENKATA RAO SABBARAPU KALYANI BCNO 03-12-2001 919441103989 Indian OPEN SEAT

450302194 4255
SALONI 
KHATRI PANKAJ KHATRI PRITI KHATRI GNNO 03-01-2000 917500600008 Indian OPEN SEAT

120603843 4256

VOONNA 
VAMSI 
KRISHNA

VOONNA 
SRINIVASA RAO

VOONNA NAGA 
LAKSHMI GNNO 15-08-2002 919490622110 Indian OPEN SEAT

360700015 4258
SATYAJIT 
TIWARY RAJESH TIWARY PUSPA TIWARY GNNO 07-01-2001 919437503133 Indian OPEN SEAT

310701018 4260
GAJRE 
ASHWIN SUNIL TILOTTAMA GNNO 25-05-2001 919970269555 Indian OPEN SEAT

390600865 4263

NIRMAL 
KUMAR 
PATIDAR

KALURAM 
PATIDAR SUMITRA BAI BCNO 22-02-2000 917879037959 Indian OPEN SEAT

200118919 4264 SACHIN RAMCHANDER VEENA BCNO 05-06-2000 919991936221 Indian OPEN SEAT

380500214 4265
ANISH KUMAR 
GARG

HARMESH 
KUMAR RAJ RANI GNNO 06-06-2000 919815437231 Indian OPEN SEAT

460901038 4266
SULTAN 
FARUKH AMIN RUHUL AMIN FARIDA BEGUM GNNO 22-07-2000 918900245439 Indian OPEN SEAT

120602422 4267 RAJ MEHER
BHUMANYU 
MEHER GEETANJALI MEHER BCNO 30-03-2002 919337492072 Indian OPEN SEAT

311108821 4268
RAHUL 
RAMAN

MANOJ 
SHRIVASTAV SHWETA SHRIVASTAV GNNO 03-08-2000 918605687419 Indian OPEN SEAT

280303186 4269 KRIPA JOSE K A JOSEPH MINI TERES JOSEPH GNNO 03-12-1998 918547528790 Indian OPEN SEAT

390102805 4272
RIDDHI 
PALIWAL GOPAL PALIWAL SUNITA PALIWAL GNNO 18-11-1998 919799319521 Indian OPEN SEAT
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310204756 4275

ADNAN 
AHEMAD 
KHAN INAYATULLAH NIKHAT AFROZ GNNO 03-06-2001 917719083459 Indian OPEN SEAT

390503855 4276 S AKSHAYA
N SUNDARA 
VADIVEL S DEEPA BCNO 19-11-2002 919636194002 Indian OPEN SEAT

441113235 4278
ANSHUMAN 
SINGH

SANJAY KUMAR 
SINGH NISHA SINGH GNNO 15-08-2002 918800949806 Indian OPEN SEAT

220105729 4280
VISHWA 
GODHANIA

RAJENDRA 
GODHANIA DEVYANI GODHANIA BCNO 09-09-2001 918780306404 Indian OPEN SEAT

390301318 4281
ZEESHAN 
AKHTAR

MD RIZWAN 
AKHTAR SAMINA KHATOON BCNO 18-10-1997 917870877116 Indian OPEN SEAT

311111385 4282
ANUSHKA 
JHAWAR HITESH JHAWAR MONIKA JHAWAR GNNO 08-05-2001 919822565065 Indian OPEN SEAT

390343255 4283
SAGAR MAL 
KUMAWAT

BANSHILAL 
KUMAWAT BHANWARI DEVI BCNO 28-04-2001 917023314157 Indian OPEN SEAT

300307290 4284 AMAN JAIN ARVIND JAIN SAVITA JAIN GNNO 28-05-2000 919907044163 Indian OPEN SEAT

390309708 4288
AYUSHMAN 
SUMAN

RAMKARAN 
SUMAN MANORAMA AJMERA BCNO 04-01-2002 919672949745 Indian OPEN SEAT

460806807 4289
ASHUTOSH 
GUPTA

NABAL KISHOR 
GUPTA RANI GUPTA GNNO 30-10-2001 918967160649 Indian OPEN SEAT

440712205 4290
AMAR KUMAR 
SRIVASTAV

ASHWANI 
KUMAR 
SRIVASTAV URMILA SRIVASTAVA GNNO 18-06-1999 919721837005 Indian OPEN SEAT

230103777 4291 MOHIT RAMBIR SUNITA BCNO 02-08-2000 919818623605 Indian OPEN SEAT

150216164 4292
ANKUR 
PRAKASH OM PRAKASH INDIRA PRAKASH GNNO 17-01-2000 918529918984 Indian OPEN SEAT

390330122 4294

CHHOTU 
KUMAR 
MEHTA

BHARAT SINGH 
MEHTA USHA BAI BCNO 03-07-2000 918875559565 Indian OPEN SEAT

460816764 4296
SUBHODIP 
MITRA DIPANKAR MITRA SUMITA MITRA GNNO 11-05-2000 919874358969 Indian OPEN SEAT

280804523 4297 FARSANA P BASHEER P NASEEMA C K BCNO 30-01-2000 919539920180 Indian OPEN SEAT

Page 135 of 7016



LIST FOR EIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR STRAY VACANCY UG 2019 (OPEN SEAT)
Rollno Rank Name FatherName MotherName CandCat Dob mobileNo Nationality AppliedCounselling
280801477 4298 SREERAG M K SANTHOSH M K SMITHA K BCNO 01-03-2000 919526343726 Indian OPEN SEAT

310414221 4299
RUCHITA 
KULKARNI JITEN KULKARNI SANHITA KULKARNI GNNO 26-04-2001 919822017579 Indian OPEN SEAT

280103035 4301 AMAL BIJO BIJO MATHEW SHEEJA BIJO BCNO 27-09-1999 919946575522 Indian OPEN SEAT

390512461 4303 LAVANYA JAIN
ARVIND KUMAR 
JAIN SANGEETA JAIN GNNO 07-09-2001 919414178446 Indian OPEN SEAT

390410796 4304 KOMAL SONI SANTOSH KUMAR GEETA SONI BCNO 14-06-1999 919672162421 Indian OPEN SEAT

380501253 4307 HARSHIT RAJNISH KUMAR SEEMA SHARMA GNNO 12-10-2001 919888826927 Indian OPEN SEAT

380400922 4309
PUNEET 
GOYAL VIJAY KUMAR REKHA GUPTA GNNO 15-01-2001 919814586243 Indian OPEN SEAT

311021476 4310

MST 
SHRIVASTAVA 
ASTITVA

MUKESH KUMAR 
SHRIVASTAVA ASHA SHRIVASTAVA GNNO 26-07-1999 918928052942 Indian OPEN SEAT

390361487 4312 HANSRAJ JAT PARASRAM JAT KISHORI DEVI BCNO 11-08-2000 917691855532 Indian OPEN SEAT

390102783 4314 QAIS KHAN
ASHFAK MOHD 
KHAN MALIKA PARVEEN GNNO 08-03-2001 919119100636 Indian OPEN SEAT

300104966 4316
PRIYAM 
TRIPATHI P TRIPATHI PREM LATA TRIPATHI GNNO 26-01-1999 918602960215 Indian OPEN SEAT

360413874 4320
ADITYA 
BHUTIA

BISWAJEET 
BHUTIA RASHMI REKHA BCNO 14-10-1999 919777062452 Indian OPEN SEAT

300104510 4321
VIPENDRA 
DHAKAR

BHUPENDRA 
SINGH DHAKAR MEENA DEVI DHAKAR BCNO 20-05-1999 917489192213 Indian OPEN SEAT

441104951 4323

ABHISHEK 
KUMAR 
SHARMA

RAJESH KUMAR 
SHARMA VIBHA SHARMA BCNO 21-09-1999 916386770372 Indian OPEN SEAT

420119819 4325

GOLI 
ASHLESHA 
REDDY

GOLI SRINIVASA 
REDDY GOLI RUSHIKUMARI GNNO 25-03-2002 919441056476 Indian OPEN SEAT

410801441 4326
LALLU 
PRASATH E V VENKATESULU E KAVITHA E GNNO 21-08-2000 919865212223 Indian OPEN SEAT
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440818113 4330
NAVEEN 
JAISWAL

KAUSHAL KUMAR 
JAISWAL CHHAYA JAISWAL BCNO 14-10-1997 917786802332 Indian OPEN SEAT

390402951 4332
SAURABH 
BISHNOI MALARAM BALI DEVI GNNO 26-08-2000 917073196881 Indian OPEN SEAT

460902058 4333
SOUMIK 
BANERJEE SOUTIK BANERJEE MOUSUMI BANERJEE GNNO 11-01-2001 917001211627 Indian OPEN SEAT

390327228 4334 AAZIB NASEEM NASEEM UDDIN SHABANA NASEEM BCNO 30-03-1998 917607659533 Indian OPEN SEAT

280405844 4335
APARNA 
GOPINATH B GOPINATHAN T INDIRA BCNO 08-02-2000

720794460276
70 Indian OPEN SEAT

250100723 4338 SUMIT BHAT HERA LAL BHAT JYOTI BHAT GNNO 06-10-1999 917006615513 Indian OPEN SEAT

280609029 4339
RUBY RAHEEL 
Y C YOOSUF I RASEENA BEEGUM T BCNO 25-12-1998 919495553519 Indian OPEN SEAT

310415596 4342
SHETE TEJAS 
GURUBUS GURUBUS RUPALI GNNO 09-04-2001 919373443785 Indian OPEN SEAT

390504055 4344 RITU KUMARI
RAJESH KUMAR 
UPADHAYAY RENU DEVI GNNO 30-12-1999 919113179050 Indian OPEN SEAT

390511945 4347
ANUPRIYA 
AGRAWAL

GIRRAJ PRASAD 
GARG USHA GARG EWNO 11-02-2000 919414032194 Indian OPEN SEAT

390301594 4349
SHIVAM 
PANDEY RAJNISH PANDEY NEELAM PANDEY GNNO 10-04-1999 919839764583 Indian OPEN SEAT

390366203 4352
RAM MANI 
BIND SHOBHI LAL BIND HANSA DEVI BCNO 12-05-1996 917905783139 Indian OPEN SEAT

390322233 4353
PRADEEP 
SHARMA

PRAHLAD 
SHARMA MAMTA SHARMA GNNO 10-05-2000 919928102925 Indian OPEN SEAT

311405387 4356
AYUSH 
HALDER

ASHIS KUMAR 
HALDER GAYATRI HALDER SCNO 07-01-2002 919833659672 Indian OPEN SEAT

390402158 4357
DIMPLE 
BADGUJAR SAYAR SINGH SANTOSH KANWAR GNNO 20-10-1998 919460992051 Indian OPEN SEAT

440502669 4358 DIVYA MALL
CHANDRA 
PRAKASH MALL SONI MALL GNNO 16-07-2000 917905878705 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390330682 4359
KRISHNA 
YADAV

GOKUL PRASAD 
YADAV SITA DEVI BCNO 16-06-1998 918769737473 Indian OPEN SEAT

440204514 4360
NIVEDITA 
NANDAN RAJIB PRASAD ARCHANA PRASAD GNNO 04-06-1999 919839542240 Indian OPEN SEAT

380401110 4361 ARSHIYA GARG RAJESH GARG DEEPTI GARG GNNO 16-11-2001 919814259627 Indian OPEN SEAT

280902454 4362
RIDHA 
FATHIM K K

ABDUL GAFOOR 
K K SUMAYYA GAFOOR BCNO 24-02-2000 919446435373 Indian OPEN SEAT

390301596 4363 MURTZA REZA FIROJ ALAM RABIYA KHATUN BCNO 01-01-1999 918406081144 Indian OPEN SEAT

440810727 4364
AMOL 
SRIVASTAVA SALIL SRIVASTAVA

SANGEETA 
SRIVASTAVA GNNO 02-04-2001 917905299449 Indian OPEN SEAT

120605779 4365

MARINA 
DURGA VEERA 
SATYAMANI 
ALEKHYAKUM
ARI

MARINA 
VENKATA RAJU MARINA NAGAMANI BCNO 02-10-2001 917989498580 Indian OPEN SEAT

390361602 4366 NEHA RAJKUMAR SUMAN DEVI BCNO 19-05-2001 916377538154 Indian OPEN SEAT
280811270 4367 PRANAV V RAJENDRAN P V SATHYAVATHY J BCNO 31-08-1999 919497645037 Indian OPEN SEAT
230104191 4369 VARSHA BASANT KUMAR URMILA DEVI GNNO 13-11-2000 917703900611 Indian OPEN SEAT
460802045 4371 SUHRIDI SEN SANJOY SEN SUSMITA SEN GNNO 14-09-2001 919434585245 Indian OPEN SEAT
280907668 4375 IRSHAD P IBRAHIM P HAFSATH K BCNO 17-04-1999 916282483738 Indian OPEN SEAT

420126119 4379
G AMRUTHA 
LAKSHMI

GOLUGURI 
VENKATA REDDY G SATYA VENI GNNO 02-02-2001 919948181241 Indian OPEN SEAT

200127158 4380 YOGESH
PURSHOTAM 
DASS SAVITA RANI GNNO 07-09-2000 919817919507 Indian OPEN SEAT

390356141 4381
AMIT KUMAR 
VERMA

VIJAY SINGH 
VERMA LALITA DEVI BCNO 01-02-2001 918824442328 Indian OPEN SEAT
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440816145 4382
ASHUTOSH 
KUMAR

DAYANAND 
PRASAD SHANTI DEVI BCNO 17-08-1998 919672148147 Indian OPEN SEAT

311013524 4383
RAJ VIPUL 
SANGHVI

VIPUL NAGINDAS 
SANGHVI

NIMISHA VIPUL 
SANGHVI GNNO 17-01-2001 918767998007 Indian OPEN SEAT

260309854 4385
MD IMRAN 
FAIZY MD IMTEYAZ NASREEN FARZANA BCNO 12-03-2001 917667209256 Indian OPEN SEAT

390105752 4386
ISHIKA 
MAHESHWARI

PRADEEP KUMAR 
GUPTA SHIKHA GUPTA GNNO 23-11-2000 919461324842 Indian OPEN SEAT

120606806 4388

PARVATHI 
CHANDRABHA
TLA

PATANJALI 
CHANDRABHATLA

PADMAVATHI 
CHANDRABHATLA GNNO 19-04-2002 917680875629 Indian OPEN SEAT

441102909 4389 MAAZ KHAN
ABDUL QAIYUM 
KHAN NARGIS KHAN GNNO 07-01-2001 918115901109 Indian OPEN SEAT

390348446 4391
PANKAJ 
POTALIA

RUPARAM 
POTALIA RAJBALA BCNO 02-10-1999 919828291157 Indian OPEN SEAT

441104554 4395
ABHINAV 
SINGH

SHANKAR 
SHARAN SINGH USHA DEVI EWNO 05-07-1999 919452809760 Indian OPEN SEAT

390334554 4397
MANISH 
KUMAR MANRUP SINGH KAMLA DEVI BCNO 07-08-1999 917375039526 Indian OPEN SEAT

390510433 4399 RENU MAHIPAL SINGH SAROJ DEVI GNNO 10-02-1998 918058392699 Indian OPEN SEAT

280104067 4402
ASWIN 
GOVIND GOVINDAN KUTTY PRASANNA KUMARY S BCNO 21-12-1999 919446916960 Indian OPEN SEAT

260306691 4404
SHRUTI 
KUMAR SAJAL KUMAR PURNIMA KUMAR GNNO 26-01-2001 919431362503 Indian OPEN SEAT

170102338 4406
PRATIK 
AGRAWAL

BHUPENDRA 
KUMAR 
AGRAWAL

SHOBHA DEVI 
AGRAWAL GNNO 20-12-2000 919439425052 Indian OPEN SEAT

390200154 4407 SALMAN KHAN
MAHTAB KHAN 
PATHAN MAHMUDA BANO GNNO 15-09-1999 919783668621 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390506146 4409
ASMITA 
KUMARI

SANJAY KUMAR 
BURNWAL BABITA BURNWAL BCNO 23-09-2000 919939303773 Indian OPEN SEAT

280700998 4410
CHRISTO 
GEORGE GEORGE MANUEL IBY GNNO 16-11-1999 919744287761 Indian OPEN SEAT

440710842 4412
PRANJUL 
TRIPATHI

ANIL KUMAR 
TRIPATHI KRISHNA DEVI GNNO 06-12-2001 919548947302 Indian OPEN SEAT

390204401 4415
NARENDER 
SAHARAN BALWANT RAM INDRA DEVI BCNO 13-06-1999 919571134616 Indian OPEN SEAT

441109777 4416
PAWAN 
PANDEY

PADAM DEV 
PANDEY RENU PANDEY EWNO 29-07-2000 916387663169 Indian OPEN SEAT

441112889 4418
AKANKSHA 
SINGH

ANIL KUMAR 
SINGH MADHURI SINGH BCNO 08-07-2000 919454685330 Indian OPEN SEAT

150215048 4419 AMISHA PATEL
SARVESH KUMAR 
SINGH SARITA KUMARI BCNO 25-01-2002 919835803525 Indian OPEN SEAT

280404956 4421

FATHIMATHUL 
 SAHALA 
SHARIN K HARIS P SALEENA M K BCNO 02-03-2000 917994779101 Indian OPEN SEAT

311110654 4422

MOHAMMAD 
AATIF AGHAI 
ANWAR 
HASAN AGHAI

ANWAR HASAN 
AGHAI NASEEMA KAUSAR BCNO 13-09-2000 919673353593 Indian OPEN SEAT

390508077 4424
VAMIKA 
GUPTA RAJEEV GUPTA VANDANA GUPTA GNNO 01-10-1999 919837410030 Indian OPEN SEAT

460803634 4425
KASHISH 
MAHTAB MAHTAB ALAM MUSARRAT ARA GNNO 25-11-2000 917604033618 Indian OPEN SEAT

460100103 4428 DEBOPAM SIL SUBRATA SIL BAISAKHI SAHA SIL GNNO 23-07-2000 919775206655 Indian OPEN SEAT

441106423 4432
ANKIT KUMAR 
GUPTA KAMLESH GUPTA NEELAM GUPTA BCNO 15-02-2001 919521417402 Indian OPEN SEAT

Page 140 of 7016



LIST FOR EIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR STRAY VACANCY UG 2019 (OPEN SEAT)
Rollno Rank Name FatherName MotherName CandCat Dob mobileNo Nationality AppliedCounselling

441107963 4433
SHIVHARSH 
SINGH

KRISHNA KUMAR 
SINGH LILAWATI DEVI GNNO 05-07-2001 917506820314 Indian OPEN SEAT

260103563 4434
KUMARI 
HARSHITA

SHYAM SUNDAR 
SHAH RANJU SHAH GNNO 29-04-2000 917488279226 Indian OPEN SEAT

280306508 4436 AKSHAI S DAS
MP HARIDASAN 
NAIR SREELATHA K S GNNO 29-02-2000 919549843903 Indian OPEN SEAT

410112320 4437 RUCHI SINGH
SANDIP KUMAR 
SINGH SHASHI BALA SINGH GNNO 22-01-2002 919884581145 Indian OPEN SEAT

460201128 4439 NAIRITH PAL NISITH PAL NAMITA PAL GNNO 05-07-2001 916295640975 Indian OPEN SEAT

270228961 4444
MADEEHA 
ANJUM RASID AHMED G YASMEEN BEGUM GNNO 14-09-2001 919945746227 Indian OPEN SEAT

220802635 4445 RITIKA RAJ KUMAR ROSHNI DEVI GNNO 31-01-2001 919467293600 Indian OPEN SEAT

120100981 4447

MARAM 
REDDY 
VENKATA 
YASHASHWINI

MARAM REDDY 
VENKATA 
KRISHNA REDDY

RAMIREDDY REDDY 
JHANSI GNNO 23-06-2002 919676689035 Indian OPEN SEAT

440401483 4449 AFSHA SAIFI SHAMSHAD SAIFI JAIBUN NISHA BCNO 10-05-1998 918447180035 Indian OPEN SEAT
420106752 4450 S KESHAV K SHEKHAR V MAHALAKSHMI GNNO 02-04-2001 919959966685 Indian OPEN SEAT

440811506 4451
MONISHA 
SHARMA

GYAN PRAKASH 
SHARMA REKHA SHARMA BCNO 24-01-1998 917376204881 Indian OPEN SEAT

300103760 4452
SOURABH 
CHOURASIA UMESH KUMAR PRAGYA GNNO 02-10-2000 917999487835 Indian OPEN SEAT

390311361 4453 ASHISH NAYAK
AKSHAY KUMAR 
NAYAK SMITARANI NAYAK GNNO 16-09-2001 918301082435 Indian OPEN SEAT

390336042 4456
SHABNAM 
MANSURI MEHBOOB KHAN AMINA BEGUM BCNO 25-07-1998 917339986906 Indian OPEN SEAT

280602082 4458
ANJANA 
DILEEP DILEEPKUMAR BINDU BCNO 07-07-1999 918301800620 Indian OPEN SEAT
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440714418 4461 AMIT KUMAR SATISH CHANDRA MEENA DEVI BCNO 01-07-1995 919456969512 Indian OPEN SEAT

390105753 4462
MOHAMMAD 
DANISH JALALUDEEN SHAMIM BANO BCNO 08-03-2000 917014351956 Indian OPEN SEAT

440107331 4466
SHUBHAM 
SARASWAT

PRAMOD KUMAR 
SHARMA HEMLATA SHARMA GNNO 30-10-1998 918239498917 Indian OPEN SEAT

390503626 4467 AASTHA JAIN
MAHENDRA 
KUMAR JAIN SMITA JAIN GNNO 28-03-2001 916370113939 Indian OPEN SEAT

420115481 4469
MAHRISHI 
BHATIA

ANIL KUMAR 
BHATIA ERRA BHATIA GNNO 08-09-1999 919393989856 Indian OPEN SEAT

280303115 4471
NITHYA U 
BHANU B UDAYABHANU REJITHA UDAY BCNO 23-12-2000 918921427488 Indian OPEN SEAT

390305138 4473 ABHIJEET RAJ ARBIND KUMAR ANJU DEVI BCNO 11-01-2000 919709996463 Indian OPEN SEAT
390204602 4475 MAMTA DEEP CHAND MEERA DEVI BCNO 04-05-1999 919587232934 Indian OPEN SEAT

390327527 4477
PRIYANKA 
SHARMA

SURENDRA 
KUMAR SHARMA MADHUBALA SHARMA EWNO 05-02-2000 916375475639 Indian OPEN SEAT

390305792 4480

SAYAK 
BHATTACHARY
YA

JANESH RANJAN 
BHATTACHARYYA

SANGHAMITRA 
BHATTACHARYYA GNNO 01-10-2000 916290626551 Indian OPEN SEAT

120503677 4482
NISHAT 
FATIMA

MUKTIYER 
GALEEB 
AHMMAD

MOHHAMAD 
HASEENA BEGUM GNNO 30-11-2001 918099510630 Indian OPEN SEAT

440501257 4483 HARSH SAHU
SHATRUGHAN 
PRASAD GUPTA SANTOSH GUPTA BCNO 20-10-2001 918417940481 Indian OPEN SEAT

311522720 4484 VIVEK KUMAR NAND LAL PUSHPA DEVI SCNO 07-08-2002 919759353948 Indian OPEN SEAT

280900097 4485
MUHAMMED 
JASEEL E ABOOBACKER E SUHARA P BCNO 20-08-1995 919072559155 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280103359 4486

ABEL 
VARGHESE 
GEORGIE

GEORGIE 
VARGHESE MINI GEORGIE GNNO 03-01-2001 919744863089 Indian OPEN SEAT

390514022 4487
MUMAL 
RAYKA BHANWAR RAYKA MITHLESH RAYKA BCNO 02-03-1999 919462038651 Indian OPEN SEAT

280306871 4489
TERESA 
GEORGE

GEORGE 
MATHEW RANI GEORGE GNNO 26-06-2000 919288155977 Indian OPEN SEAT

300305793 4490
KUNAL 
THAKUR

MAHENDRA 
SINGH THAKUR ARCHANA THAKUR GNNO 04-03-2001 919669620501 Indian OPEN SEAT

390508525 4492
SOUMYA 
KUMARI

ASHOK KUMAR 
SAH SIMA GUPTA BCNO 21-12-1999 918278607878 Indian OPEN SEAT

280104286 4493 APARNA S SIVAPRASAD S SHEEJA S BCNO 28-06-1999 919745443619 Indian OPEN SEAT

310412852 4498

SAGRI UZMA 
AASIA ASRAR 
AHMED

SAGRI ASRAR 
AHMED RUKHSANA BEGUM GNNO 23-09-2001 918419969348 Indian OPEN SEAT

150211238 4499
MD WAHID 
HUSSAIN

MD HASNAIN 
ANSARI JAINAB KHATOON BCNO 13-02-2000 916207386520 Indian OPEN SEAT

280103759 4500 SWATI NAIR MANOJ C NAIR DIVYA K L GNNO 19-09-2000 919745237622 Indian OPEN SEAT

440402520 4502 SWATI TYAGI
RAJENDER 
KUMAR TYAGI REKHA TYAGI GNNO 26-02-2001 919376294488 Indian OPEN SEAT

120504598 4503

GANJIKUNTA 
NEHUL 
NARENDRA 
REDDY

GANJIKUNTA 
SRIDHARA REDDY

DEVARAPALLI 
VAIJAYANTHI GNNO 02-04-2002 919949610181 Indian OPEN SEAT

390400025 4505
BHAGWAN 
SINGH BHATI

RANVEER SINGH 
BHATI SANDHYA KANWAR GNNO 24-10-2000 918824465192 Indian OPEN SEAT

390355994 4506 ARVIND NAGA
MOHAN LAL 
NAGA SOHANI DEVI BCNO 30-06-2000 917023353996 Indian OPEN SEAT

390338304 4508 POOJA YADAV
SURESH KUMAR 
YADAV SAROJ DEVI BCNO 02-03-2000 919829086384 Indian OPEN SEAT

200116543 4510 DIKSHA PARMENDER SUSHILA GNNO 02-12-2000 919416169821 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311013630 4514
ADHAWADE 
TANVI ANIL ANIL NANDINI GNNO 25-11-2001 918976660426 Indian OPEN SEAT

280811709 4515 SHAHIN N M ABDUL RASHEED AYSHA BCNO 31-10-1996 919567692650 Indian OPEN SEAT

390305360 4517
SAKSHI 
PANGHAL

ASHOK KUMAR 
PANGHAL BALA PANGHAL BCNO 24-12-2001 919024687789 Indian OPEN SEAT

311010916 4518

VAISHNAVI 
GOURABATHI
NI

SIVA PRASAD 
GOURABATHINI

KAMALA PRIYA 
LAKSHMI 
THIYAGARAJAN GNNO 13-11-2001 918879614446 Indian OPEN SEAT

440600837 4519 WASIL KHAN MOIN KHAN AQILA PARVEEN GNNO 15-06-1999 917860693405 Indian OPEN SEAT

390366246 4522
ANITA 
CHOUDHARY SHAITANA RAM SHRAVNI DEVI BCNO 21-06-1999 919413984805 Indian OPEN SEAT

310205221 4524
RISHABH 
CHAUDHARI RAMESHWAR ROHINI BCNO 19-03-2000 919423085796 Indian OPEN SEAT

390201500 4527

BHAVIN 
SINGH 
SOLANKI

BHUPENDRA 
SINGH SOLANKI SANJANA BCNO 24-01-2001 919828958942 Indian OPEN SEAT

460601941 4528
TAUHIDA 
NASRIN

MOSARRAF 
HOSSAIN AYESHA SIDDIQUA BCNO 24-02-1998 918927389895 Indian OPEN SEAT

311021969 4529

TUBA 
MOHAMMED 
TARIQUE 
SIDDIQUI

MOHAMMED 
TARIQUE SEEMA GNNO 18-09-1999 918655763927 Indian OPEN SEAT

280911180 4530
FAHIMA 
THASNEEM P USMAN P SAREENA A T BCNO 25-07-1999 917034716010 Indian OPEN SEAT

280815596 4531 ARJUN G J
GOPALAKRISHNA
N N JISHA M GNNO 18-06-1999 919946935157 Indian OPEN SEAT

280307411 4533 SREEHARI S K SREEJITH PRABITHA PANATTIL GNNO 21-05-2000 919447605340 Indian OPEN SEAT

120512825 4534
MEDURI SAYI 
SHREE MEDURI BABJI MEDURI NAGA MANI BCNO 22-12-2001 918106444302 Indian OPEN SEAT

Page 144 of 7016



LIST FOR EIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR STRAY VACANCY UG 2019 (OPEN SEAT)
Rollno Rank Name FatherName MotherName CandCat Dob mobileNo Nationality AppliedCounselling

220112644 4536

SAVALIA 
HETULKUMAR 
HARESHBHAI

HARESHBHAI 
GOVINDBHAI 
SAVALIA

DAXABEN 
HARESHBHAI SAVALIA GNNO 14-09-2001 919909374761 Indian OPEN SEAT

280300766 4537
KEERTHANA 
SUDHEER

SUDHEER 
KALLAMPALLI 
ILLAM

JYOTHI JANARDANAN 
NAIR GNNO 09-08-2001 918089007546 Indian OPEN SEAT

280302825 4538
NAVNEET 
SURESH C SURESHKUMAR REENA SURESH GNNO 20-10-2000 919446640616 Indian OPEN SEAT

311014944 4542

AMAN 
JATASHANKAR 
GUPTA

JATASHANKAR 
GUPTA NAGINA GUPTA BCNO 14-02-2002 917040308767 Indian OPEN SEAT

390200908 4550 ANJU CHARAN
BRAHMANAND 
CHARAN SANTOSH CHARAN BCNO 05-08-2000 919929524324 Indian OPEN SEAT

310103930 4551 NINAD GORE DARSHAN GORE VAISHALI GORE GNNO 03-12-2001 919423793519 Indian OPEN SEAT

300203093 4553
ANURAG 
SINGH RANA

MADHO SINGH 
RANA SEEMA RANA BCNO 05-07-2002 917828823770 Indian OPEN SEAT

390510547 4554
MUDITA 
SHARMA

MADHAV 
SHARMA ANSHU SHARMA GNNO 05-07-2000 918209722625 Indian OPEN SEAT

311207441 4555
BHAGWAT 
AJIT SANJAY

SANJAY SUBHASH 
BHAGWAT SHUBHANGI GNNO 01-05-2000 919422129299 Indian OPEN SEAT

300102758 4556
CHAITANYA 
CHATURVEDI

BINU 
CHATURVEDI ANJANA CHATURVEDI GNNO 27-03-2001 919425403895 Indian OPEN SEAT

280906316 4560 AKSHAYA P K VIJAYAN P K CHANDRAMATHY P C BCNO 04-08-2000 919495609623 Indian OPEN SEAT

280103036 4564 SREE LEKSHMI

G 
GOPALAKRISHNA
N NAIR PRIYALEKSHMI G NAIR GNNO 11-08-2000 919061953021 Indian OPEN SEAT

460802274 4566 GOURAV DAS
NABA KUMAR 
DAS KALPANA DAS BCNO 22-09-1999 919734382639 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280808312 4568
SHERIN 
ZACHARIAH ZACHARIAH MANI

MOLLYKUTTY 
MATHEW GNNO 10-07-1999 916282133755 Indian OPEN SEAT

210101520 4570
BEDISHA 
SHOME

SISIR KUMAR 
SHOME PURNIMA SHOME GNNO 24-08-2000 918281225605 Indian OPEN SEAT

390507246 4571 MITALI GOYAL
SURESH KUMAR 
GOYAL SEEMA GOYAL GNNO 02-08-2000 917023514543 Indian OPEN SEAT

281108001 4573 AMAL S J JAYAPRASAD M SHEELA S BCNO 07-02-2000 918547505447 Indian OPEN SEAT

280815046 4574

MUHAMMED 
MUNAVVAR A 
M

ABDUL HAMEED 
A M JAMEELA BCNO 18-06-1997 917025019970 Indian OPEN SEAT

390331501 4576
SOURABH 
BAWALIYA

SUNA RAM 
BAWALIYA GEETA DEVI BCNO 20-07-2000 917232047598 Indian OPEN SEAT

160113093 4577 DHRUV GOYAL
ANIL KUMAR 
GOYAL ARUNA GOYAL GNNO 14-06-2001 917669557939 Indian OPEN SEAT

390337047 4578
SUMIT 
SHOORA SUBHASH KUMAR SUMITRA SHOORA BCNO 02-05-2001 919672331623 Indian OPEN SEAT

230208672 4579
CHIRAG 
HOODA

JASBIR SINGH 
HOODA PARMOD KUMARI GNNO 15-09-2000 919462587330 Indian OPEN SEAT

160110379 4580 DINESH OMPARKASH SATYA BCNO 01-05-1998 919646602502 Indian OPEN SEAT

390301992 4581 PEARL YADAV JITENDER KUMAR SUNITA YADAV BCNO 11-09-2002 917740845836 Indian OPEN SEAT

390330814 4582 DEVPRAKASH TIKAM CHAND BEEDAMI DEVI SCNO 09-06-2000 919079010978 Indian OPEN SEAT

441113018 4585
AKANKSHA 
GUPTA MUNNA GUPTA SAROJ GUPTA BCNO 12-12-1999 918173081441 Indian OPEN SEAT

260101780 4586
MD HASNAIN 
RAZA

MD MOENUDDIN 
ANSARI BIBI FIROZA KHATOON BCNO 15-09-2001 919064017230 Indian OPEN SEAT

160104291 4587
HARDIK 
AGGARWAL

PAVNEESH 
AGGARWAL TARUN BALA GNNO 28-05-2001 919315433948 Indian OPEN SEAT

160116623 4588
RAMANDEEP 
SINGH

SUKHVINDER 
SINGH SUNITA SAINI BCNO 03-12-2000 919996077251 Indian OPEN SEAT
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150235437 4589
NISHANT 
KUMAR

VISHWANATH 
PRASAD MALTI DEVI BCNO 09-02-2002 917065339172 Indian OPEN SEAT

390200412 4595
NIKHIL 
KUMAR SINGH

SHAILENDRA 
KUMAR SINGH VINEETA SINGH EWNO 07-05-2000 919661607977 Indian OPEN SEAT

390100564 4596
BHAVEK 
CHOTRANI ANIL CHOTRANI NIRMLA CHOTRANI GNNO 05-07-2001 919929593989 Indian OPEN SEAT

220604618 4597

PATEL KISHAN 
SHAILESHKUM
AR

PATEL 
SHAILESHKUMAR PATEL BHARATIBEN GNNO 10-10-2001 917984688434 Indian OPEN SEAT

220103324 4598
PARV BIREN 
DAVE

BIREN 
ARVINDBHAI 
DAVE SWATI BIREN DAVE GNNO 01-09-2000 918128996568 Indian OPEN SEAT

440507373 4599
APOORVA 
SAXENA

AJAY KUMAR 
SAXENA SANGEETA SHARAN GNNO 07-04-2000 918318700207 Indian OPEN SEAT

390311914 4601 JATIN RAJINDER KUMAR NEEKI RANI GNNO 28-09-2001 919518099300 Indian OPEN SEAT

441004485 4602
CHAND 
MUHAMMAD IQBAL AHAMED NAEEMA KHATOON EWNO 10-04-1998 917820848570 Indian OPEN SEAT

270900073 4603
NAVEEN M 
PATIL

MAHANTAGOUD
A S PATIL RATHNA M PATIL GNNO 17-08-2001 919480480680 Indian OPEN SEAT

230200726 4606 NISHA RAMESH KUMAR REKHA GNNO 12-01-2000 918607664320 Indian OPEN SEAT

200137324 4609
EHSAN 
AHMAD HAZOOR AHMAD SHAMEEM BANO BCNO 02-06-1997 919468718018 Indian OPEN SEAT

440822348 4610
HEMANT 
VERMA

INDRAJEET 
VERMA SUDHA VERMA BCNO 10-11-1998 916392586231 Indian OPEN SEAT

200127792 4611
ANCHAL 
BAJPAI

GIRISH CHANDRA 
BAJPAI PUSHPA BAJPAI GNNO 18-04-1997 919582135196 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280407314 4612
VISHNU S 
JEEVAN SAJEEVAN V M SHEEJA M GNNO 22-01-2000 919633776993 Indian OPEN SEAT

360401526 4613

OMM 
SWAYAM 
PRAKASH 
ROUTRAY

AANAND AASTIK 
ROUTRAY PUSPITA ROUTRAY GNNO 12-03-2002 919937350121 Indian OPEN SEAT

280608910 4615
PARVATHI 
PRADEEP

PRADEEP KUMAR 
G MANJULA DEVI M GNNO 13-08-1999 919846515147 Indian OPEN SEAT

390309004 4616 AJAY SHARMA
KAILASH CHAND 
SHARMA ANITA SHARMA GNNO 01-09-1999 919521258474 Indian OPEN SEAT

260202344 4617
AARFA 
SUBHANI HAMID RASOOL ARSHADI BANO GNNO 21-01-2000 916299393676 Indian OPEN SEAT

200145048 4619 SUNIL KUMAR
AMBIKA 
CHAUDHARY LALITA DEVI BCNO 10-03-1999 917564864542 Indian OPEN SEAT

460500799 4621
ARKAPRABHO 
SHIT

SUSHIL KUMAR 
SHIT DIPALI SHIT GNNO 11-03-2000 916295615565 Indian OPEN SEAT

360502746 4622
DIBYAJYOTI 
GHADAI

DHIRENDRA 
NATH GHADAI SUBHASINI GHADAI GNNO 08-04-1999 919040036128 Indian OPEN SEAT

150244819 4625
SHIVAM 
KUMAR

SHYAM KISHORE 
PRASAD RENU DEVI BCNO 02-04-1998 918292669067 Indian OPEN SEAT

280803493 4626
BHARATH RAJ 
GOVIND RAJEESH G SARITHA P D GNNO 19-05-2000 918589804821 Indian OPEN SEAT

390609557 4627
SHUBHAM 
SEVAK

SANJAY KUMAR 
SEVAK RUKMANI SEVAK BCNO 17-08-2000 919784612329 Indian OPEN SEAT

160109209 4628
AMRINDER 
SINGH SARVAN SINGH GURBIR KAUR GNNO 27-02-2001 919876405255 Indian OPEN SEAT

420117519 4630

SHRUTI 
MANOJ 
MUNDADA

MANOJ 
GANESHLAL 
MUNDADA

SAVITA MANOJ 
MUNDADA GNNO 01-11-2001 919848040453 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280100287 4634
SHYMA 
JABBAR ABDUL JABBAR JUMAILATH BCNO 23-01-2000 919605869236 Indian OPEN SEAT

270221624 4635 URVISH V SHET
VISHWANATH 
SHET K UMA V SHET GNNO 23-03-2001 919880450038 Indian OPEN SEAT

420106530 4636

AKELLA 
LAKSHMI 
MADHURI

AKELLA RAVI 
PRASAD AKELLA ARUNA GNNO 16-06-2001 919949082675 Indian OPEN SEAT

120104063 4641

MAMILLAPALLI 
 GNANA TEJA 
SAI RAM

MAMILLAPALLI 
SRINIVASA RAO

MAMILLAPALLI SIVA 
PARVATHI EWNO 05-11-2001 916305690148 Indian OPEN SEAT

420127088 4643
MASNA SAI 
CHARAN MASNA BHASKER MASNA VANI SRI BCNO 17-11-2000 919848307306 Indian OPEN SEAT

390304727 4644
CHANDAN 
KUMAR SINGH

RAMNAGINA 
SINGH GIRIJA DEVI BCNO 15-07-1999 918127355850 Indian OPEN SEAT

390333307 4645 JYOTI YADAV JAISINGH MUKESH DEVI BCNO 29-03-1999 918619350483 Indian OPEN SEAT

440704695 4646
ADITI 
GANGWAR

ABHAS SINGH 
GANGWAR MANISHI GANGWAR GNNO 08-08-2000 919452496961 Indian OPEN SEAT

120506210 4647

SAGI LAKSHMI 
NARASIMHA 
SAI SARATH 
KUMAR

SAGI RAVINDRA 
KUMAR

SAGI VENKATA 
SUJATHA GNNO 21-05-2002 919440175305 Indian OPEN SEAT

440819483 4648
PRASHASTI 
VERMA

SURESH 
CHANDRA VERMA PREETI SURESH VERMA BCNO 23-10-2002 918957260652 Indian OPEN SEAT

300306186 4649
MOHD JILL 
HUZZ ANSARI JALEEL ANSARI NAZMA BEGUM BCNO 05-04-1999 916266058432 Indian OPEN SEAT

390515300 4652
VAISHALI 
RATHORE

MUKESH 
RATHORE KIRAN RATHORE BCNO 17-10-2000 919352106555 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280408184 4653

MUHAMMED 
AJNAS 
AKKARAMMAL

MUHAMMED 
VALLATHU

SAINABA 
AKKARAMMAL BCNO 22-05-2000 919447389856 Indian OPEN SEAT

280703002 4654

S 
SREEPARVATH
Y

K N SUBASH 
KUMAR R REKHA BCNO 31-05-2000 919495352424 Indian OPEN SEAT

390404211 4655
MUKESH 
KHADAV GOPA RAM SUSHEELA DEVI BCNO 01-01-2000 918875624933 Indian OPEN SEAT

390301584 4659
PRAVEENKUM
AR SHARMA

SURESHKUMAR 
SHARMA KRIPA DEVI EWNO 22-03-1997 918209708976 Indian OPEN SEAT

310413483 4660

BHUTADA 
RUSHIKESH 
SHIVPRAKASH SHIVPRAKASH SHAMA EWNO 25-01-2001 917588802335 Indian OPEN SEAT

281107812 4663
MALAVIKA A 
M ANILKUMAR R MANJU R GNNO 10-08-2000 919388773455 Indian OPEN SEAT

311515147 4664

VAISHNAVI 
LAXMIKANT 
MISKIN

LAXMIKANT 
DATTARAM 
MISKIN

ANURADHA 
LAXMIKANT MISKIN BCNO 23-09-2000 917304375852 Indian OPEN SEAT

420135145 4665
DUNDE 
VENNELA

DUNDE 
MALLESHAM DUNDE MAHESHWARI BCNO 19-01-2002 919989477755 Indian OPEN SEAT

120507818 4667
KOTA N V D 
SUJITH KUMAR

K SUNDARA 
RAMAIAH K VANAJA EWNO 15-02-2002 917013332521 Indian OPEN SEAT

440206952 4672 ANURAG
HANUMAN 
PRASAD SARLA DEVI BCNO 24-07-1999 918009463830 Indian OPEN SEAT

200136391 4673 DEEPAK MUKESH SARITA GNNO 11-02-2000 919518622257 Indian OPEN SEAT

440816155 4676
GARGI 
TRIPATHI

AJAY KUMAR 
TRIPATHI ANURADHA TRIPATHI GNNO 20-08-2000 917844065029 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390355809 4677
PRASHANT 
DANTLA

DINESH 
CHANDRA 
DANTLA BINDU DEVI BCNO 02-12-1999 917733811489 Indian OPEN SEAT

280707642 4678
PEARL ANN 
JOHN JOHN JOSEPH JIJI MARY ANTONY GNNO 29-10-2001 919447291649 Indian OPEN SEAT

120107613 4681

KHADEER 
AHAMED 
MOHAMMED

JAFFER AHAMED 
MOHAMMED

MALANARA BEGUM 
MANSHA MOHAMMED BCNO 23-11-2001 919985760760 Indian OPEN SEAT

390200280 4683
SNIGDHA 
GOMBER

GAURAV 
GOMBER MEENAKSHI GOMBER GNNO 16-12-2001 917073292432 Indian OPEN SEAT

390321714 4684
RANJEET 
SINGH SHAMSHER SINGH INDU DEVI BCNO 05-02-2000 918299589932 Indian OPEN SEAT

390300974 4685

ARMEHAR 
SINGH 
GAMBHIR

SONIPAL SINGH 
GAMBHIR KAMALJEET KAUR GNNO 04-11-2000 919460940502 Indian OPEN SEAT

230202096 4686
GAURAV 
SHARMA

SURENDER 
SHARMA SUMAN SHARMA GNNO 23-03-2002 919896308863 Indian OPEN SEAT

380201251 4688

HASRAT 
KRISHAN 
GARG

LATE PARGATI 
KRISHAN GARG RICHA GNNO 06-03-2001 919988600838 Indian OPEN SEAT

230102362 4689
SWATI 
SHARMA INDRAJ SHARMA SAROJ BALA EWNO 12-06-2001 919728339204 Indian OPEN SEAT

310203240 4694
ABHINAV 
UJAWANE ANIL MANJUSHA BCNO 04-02-2001 919422862075 Indian OPEN SEAT

280911941 4696
FAIZAH BANU 
T M

MOHAMMED 
BASHEER 
THARAMANNIL

FATHIMA ZUHRA 
KOTTUTHODI BCNO 12-07-2000 917356906855 Indian OPEN SEAT

390360676 4697
ABHINEET 
SHARMA

BANWARI LAL 
SHARMA VIJAY LAXMI SHARMA GNNO 29-06-2000 919983729453 Indian OPEN SEAT

280707638 4698
ACHUTHKUMA
R N B BHANUPRIYAN ASHA BCNO 05-02-1999 916282394849 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390362319 4699
MS SUSHMITA 
CHOUDHARY

BHANWAR LAL 
CHOUDHARY ROOPA CHOUDHARY BCNO 15-01-2002 919928023391 Indian OPEN SEAT

460807800 4703
INDRANIL 
DEBNATH RABIN DEBNATH SIMA DEBNATH GNNO 05-08-2000 919433144325 Indian OPEN SEAT

390341762 4704
KARTIK 
KATARIA VIPUL KATARIA

SANTOSH DEVI 
KATARIA BCNO 23-12-1999 919119339407 Indian OPEN SEAT

120106786 4705
GNANAGARI 
VISHNU

GNANAGARI 
SUBRAMANYAM NAYANI LAKSHMI GNNO 04-05-2001 919030207194 Indian OPEN SEAT

120600238 4708
DODDI 
JOSHNA

DODDI RAGHU 
SRINIVASA 
NOOKESWARA 
RAO DODDI PADMA BCNO 07-04-2002 919121522644 Indian OPEN SEAT

311510056 4711

KHATAVKAR 
ANURAG 
PARAG PARAG ANITA GNNO 29-11-2000 919890141514 Indian OPEN SEAT

280902939 4715
JUBNA 
JASMIN O ABDUL KASIM O HAFSATH M BCNO 16-08-1999 918606891801 Indian OPEN SEAT

120508637 4716

JANKE 
LAKSHMI 
PRASANNA

JANKE VENKATA 
NARAYANA 
REDDY JANKE RAMANAMMA GNNO 02-08-2000 919618467829 Indian OPEN SEAT

160108230 4717
SAHER 
AHLUWALIA

JASBIR SINGH 
AHLUWALIA

NAVPREET KAUR 
AHLUWALIA GNNO 24-09-2000 919988931310 Indian OPEN SEAT

440825818 4719

SANJAY 
KUMAR 
VERMA DESH RAJ VERMA MALTI DEVI BCNO 16-06-1992 919452331064 Indian OPEN SEAT

280705829 4721
MEKHNA 
JOHNY JOHNY V THOMAS RAKHEE CYRIAC GNNO 21-09-2000 918281370852 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390318105 4722
ANKUR 
BHARDWAJ

UMESH 
CHANDRA 
BHARDWAJ SUNITA BHARDWAJ EWNO 11-02-2001 918290962787 Indian OPEN SEAT

390327325 4723
SOURAV 
SHARMA RAKESH KUMAR SARITA DEVI GNNO 24-11-2001 919351728032 Indian OPEN SEAT

280810910 4724 FARAH

JAMAL 
ERAKKODAN 
KALATHIL RUKSANA PALETHE BCNO 17-11-2001 919745905944 Indian OPEN SEAT

200129779 4727 ASHISH JAIBIR MANJESH EWNO 08-07-1999 919306129410 Indian OPEN SEAT

390509915 4728
BANDANA 
RATH

JYOTI PRAKASH 
RATH BISHNU PRIYA RATH GNNO 08-09-2001 919770658037 Indian OPEN SEAT

440303806 4732
RISHABH 
GANGWAR

LILA DHAR 
GANGWAR PREM WATI GANGWAR BCNO 21-07-1999 918218003792 Indian OPEN SEAT

200114229 4733 AJAY DEVENDER SINGH RAJBALA GNNO 06-05-2001 919466257000 Indian OPEN SEAT

380301778 4734 ABHISHEK JATINDER KUMAR KIRAN SHARMA GNNO 25-09-2001 919814353291 Indian OPEN SEAT

440704594 4737
SARA 
MARIYAM

MOHD IRFAN 
ANSARI MUSLIMA BANO BCNO 13-10-1996 918787026139 Indian OPEN SEAT

220702028 4740
SHASHANK 
SHUBHAM

SHASHI SHANKAR 
SUMAN PRERNA MISHRA GNNO 13-01-2001 919909616965 Indian OPEN SEAT

280403051 4741 SONU CHACKO CHACKO XAVIOUR SINDHU JOSEPH GNNO 04-02-1999 919947189669 Indian OPEN SEAT

390332992 4745 KAPIL SAINI MULCHAND SAINI SAVITRI DEVI BCNO 06-07-2001 918875772719 Indian OPEN SEAT

270226030 4747 N SIVARAMAN KS NARAYANA TS NAGASHREE GNNO 18-10-2000 919686611411 Indian OPEN SEAT

390204700 4749
VEDANK 
KHATRI VISHNU KHATRI GEETA KHATRI GNNO 14-11-2000 919587314111 Indian OPEN SEAT
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150220525 4752
AVANISH 
CHANDRA JHA

SUNIL KUMAR 
JHA SIDDHISWARI DEVI EWNO 15-03-2000 917519993907 Indian OPEN SEAT

280814205 4753 BHAVANA M
MADHUMOHANA
N PREETHA BCNO 02-04-2001 919846611860 Indian OPEN SEAT

150100635 4754
SAMAD 
SHAMIM

MD SHAMIM 
AHMED MOSARRAT SHAMIM BCNO 03-05-2001 917827296623 Indian OPEN SEAT

390407260 4755 SAHIL KHAN MUMTAZ KHAN KALI BANO BCNO 09-04-2000 919950854721 Indian OPEN SEAT

390509654 4756
SHAISTA 
SULTANA

RAYEES AHMAD 
ANSARI NUSRAT JAHAN BCNO 12-10-1999 918987665192 Indian OPEN SEAT

120508375 4757

PAIDIMARRI 
VENKATA 
KEERTHI

PAIDIMARRI 
VENKATA RAMA 
KRISHNA RAO

PAIDIMARRI VENKATA 
MANJULA RANI EWNO 15-08-2001 919490327779 Indian OPEN SEAT

390334394 4758
MANISH 
SHARMA

SHANKAR LAL 
SHARMA NEETU DEVI GNNO 15-07-2001 919929693624 Indian OPEN SEAT

311003944 4759
AVANI 
KULKARNI ANANT KULKARNI MEGHA KULKARNI GNNO 17-10-2001 919930670711 Indian OPEN SEAT

200118644 4763
ARSHIYA 
DUHAN VINEET DUHAN SARITA DUHAN GNNO 07-11-2001 919896606007 Indian OPEN SEAT

120516711 4764

KOMMINENI 
LAKSHMI 
KAVYA

KOMMINENI 
SAMBA SIVA RAO

KOMMINENI 
MADHAVI LATHA GNNO 15-03-2000 919398325220 Indian OPEN SEAT

360410222 4767
SAMIKSHYA 
DAS

BIRANCHI 
NARAYAN DAS SMITANJALI DAS GNNO 11-04-1998 919437283863 Indian OPEN SEAT

360411287 4768
SWASTIK 
SUVAM DAS

RAJENDRA 
KUMAR DAS SMITA DAS GNNO 23-02-2000 919658471876 Indian OPEN SEAT

380201445 4772 ATHARV DINESH KUMAR RITU RANI GNNO 31-03-2001 919815261835 Indian OPEN SEAT

440702561 4775
DINESH 
SOMJHANI

PARASRAM 
SOMJHANI JAYA SOMJHANI GNNO 22-01-1997 917355044166 Indian OPEN SEAT

280809908 4776 SUHAIL P M KUNHAMMAD NAFEESA BCNO 22-08-1997 919846597760 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390510887 4777
NANDINI 
GUPTA

PRAMANDRA 
KUMAR GUPTA SUNIKA GUPTA GNNO 16-03-2001 919414538268 Indian OPEN SEAT

220102946 4778

ADITYA 
DEEPAK 
BHATIA DEEPAK BHATIA ANJALI BHATIA GNNO 13-05-2001 919825038522 Indian OPEN SEAT

280706507 4779
ATHUL 
WILSON WILSON PHILIP SONIA WILSON GNNO 30-10-1999 918078835992 Indian OPEN SEAT

440716743 4780 MOHD ARIF MOHD BABU JAHIDA BEGUM BCNO 10-12-1996 918533078118 Indian OPEN SEAT

390353256 4783
RAVINANDAN 
NAGAR HEMRAJ NAGAR SUSHILA BAI BCNO 11-07-1999 919509099513 Indian OPEN SEAT

440806218 4784 PAKHI ASHISH
ASHISH KUMAR 
SRIVASTAVA MANJU SRIVASTAVA GNNO 05-08-1999 919521207990 Indian OPEN SEAT

390309390 4786
SOURABH 
YADAV

JASWANT SINGH 
YADAV MAYA DEVI BCNO 25-12-2000 919887254194 Indian OPEN SEAT

281202550 4788
ATHUL 
KRISHNA ASOKAN SINDHU ASOKAN BCNO 10-10-2000 919539479677 Indian OPEN SEAT

281001627 4789 WASIM ZAIN ZAINUDHEEN P K V SULAIKHA BCNO 24-03-1999 917356022664 Indian OPEN SEAT

390367566 4790
YASHPAL 
SINGH AIDAN SINGH BHANWARI DEVI BCNO 01-07-2000 919636717378 Indian OPEN SEAT

460600490 4791
PIYUSH 
PRANJAL

BANDHU NATH 
JHA KIRAN JHA GNNO 09-12-1999 919831509255 Indian OPEN SEAT

390411575 4793 AMIN MO SALIM AMAN BANO BCNO 20-12-2000 919462977095 Indian OPEN SEAT

390366113 4795
SURYA 
PRAKASH

PRATAP SINGH 
KASAWA VIMALA DEVI BCNO 15-08-1998 918003079789 Indian OPEN SEAT

440704891 4796
HARSH 
KATIYAR

SANTOSH 
KUMAR KATIYAR GANGAJALI KATIYAR BCNO 26-11-2000 919772905624 Indian OPEN SEAT

390355414 4797
VIJAY PAL 
YADAV

BANWARI LAL 
YADAV VIMLA DEVI BCNO 07-09-2001 919001407894 Indian OPEN SEAT

311503213 4798
INSHA JAVED 
MAGDUM JAVED SHAHIN GNNO 08-09-2001 919850637728 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280802920 4800
AMAL NASIM 
M NASSAR M ZEENATH P K BCNO 25-10-1999 919495532115 Indian OPEN SEAT

200153632 4802
SANCHIT 
MIGLANI

HARINDER PAL 
MIGLANI MAMTA MIGLANI GNNO 19-03-2001 919999667798 Indian OPEN SEAT

390307204 4806
SAGNIK 
SARKAR PROLAY SARKAR MOUMITA SARKAR GNNO 06-06-2000 918927118167 Indian OPEN SEAT

390325827 4808

NAMAN 
KUMAR 
MISHRA

RAGHVENDRA 
KUMAR MISHRA NEETU MISHRA GNNO 25-08-2001 919460722700 Indian OPEN SEAT

390512856 4809
SHIVANI 
TIWARI

PRAVEEN KUMAR 
TIWARI REKHA TIWARI GNNO 22-04-2000 919588076822 Indian OPEN SEAT

281106258 4810 ANGEL K SAJI SAJI T K MARY PHILIP GNNO 08-11-2000 919526392371 Indian OPEN SEAT

160112218 4812
HARMANDEEP 
KAUR JAGDISH SINGH RANJIT KAUR GNNO 30-09-2000 919417504236 Indian OPEN SEAT

390320031 4814
ANIRUDH 
KANWAR RATAN SINGH SANTOSH KANWAR EWNO 01-07-2000 919828114511 Indian OPEN SEAT

311512777 4815
KHINVSARA 
KANAK KAMLESH MANJU GNNO 04-03-2001 919850493159 Indian OPEN SEAT

360400112 4816
ARPIT KUMAR 
MOHANTY

GOPAL CHANDRA 
MOHANTY RANJITA MOHANTY GNNO 17-06-1999 919938025919 Indian OPEN SEAT

280300021 4817
SNEHAPRABH
A DEVADAS K T DAVADAS

SOMINI P 
PRABHAKARAN SCNO 03-08-2000 918157918267 Indian OPEN SEAT

390341629 4821
MAYANK 
UPADHYAY

PRAHLAD 
NARAYAN 
UPADHYAY URMILA UPADHYAY GNNO 20-06-2000 917891710492 Indian OPEN SEAT

390341468 4823
MANISH 
MADHANI DINESH KUMAR OMARANI GNNO 01-12-1999 919982566996 Indian OPEN SEAT

150249493 4826
RITU RAJ 
RAMAN

RAVINDRA 
KUMAR RAMAN ASHA RAMAN BCNO 05-01-1997 919264249444 Indian OPEN SEAT

300108127 4827
GIRRAJ 
DHAKAD RAMSINGH MALTI BCNO 07-05-1999 917223041728 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280707890 4831
THOMAS 
ABRAHAM ABRAHAM CT SHINY ABRAHAM GNNO 01-04-2000 918289935272 Indian OPEN SEAT

390511256 4834 PRACHI
RAJENDRA 
PRASAD RANJANA DEVI GNNO 28-05-2000 917903170275 Indian OPEN SEAT

390335916 4835
NITIN 
HARITWAL

SITA RAM 
HARITWAL VIMLA DEVI BCNO 14-07-2000 918824404679 Indian OPEN SEAT

120106551 4838
SYED SHAAFI 
LUQMAAN

SYED SHAHID 
BASHA B FIRDOS GNNO 16-05-2002 919959394060 Indian OPEN SEAT

390333845 4842
DHARMVEER 
YADAV

KAILASH CHAND 
YADAV BANSHI DEVI BCNO 11-07-2000 918559838805 Indian OPEN SEAT

281201024 4843
NIHAL 
SULTHANA S A ABDUL NIYAS S A HYNAZ K K BCNO 02-02-1999 919747196764 Indian OPEN SEAT

441109551 4844
ADITYA 
PRASAD RAJESH PRASAD MANJUSHALA LAL GNNO 07-09-2000 919616803439 Indian OPEN SEAT

390307333 4845
SUJEET 
KUMAR UMESH YADAV URMILA DEVI BCNO 10-10-2001 917302633824 Indian OPEN SEAT

311519797 4846
MALI KIRAN 
HANUMANT HANUMANT MANORANJANA BCNO 02-08-2001 919075698767 Indian OPEN SEAT

390313618 4852
SHUBHAM 
SHAH

MAHESH KUMAR 
SHAH KUSUM LATA GNNO 23-11-2001 919116335061 Indian OPEN SEAT

380302755 4853
SHARANJIT 
KAUR HARDIP SINGH HARJINDER KAUR GNNO 05-04-2000 919877544597 Indian OPEN SEAT

120513932 4855
TETALI VIJAYA 
LAKSHMI

TETALI RAMA 
KRISHNA REDDY

TETALI ARUNA SRI 
LAKSHMI EWNO 01-11-2002 919985273370 Indian OPEN SEAT

390364471 4856
VIKAS 
KUMAWAT

PRAHALAD RAI 
KUMAWAT CHANDA DEVI BCNO 21-06-1997 919667883460 Indian OPEN SEAT

230208310 4858
UTKARSH 
SINGH

RAGHVENDRA 
SINGH SEEMA SINGH EWNO 25-06-2001 919958353307 Indian OPEN SEAT

390366405 4861 RAJKALA RAMESHWAR MANJU DEVI BCNO 10-07-1999 919672802837 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120601265 4862

SATTI 
AASWEEJA 
REDDY

SATTI VENKATA 
KRISHNA REDDY

VYAMAJALA 
SAMPURNA LATHA GNNO 17-11-2000 919542514896 Indian OPEN SEAT

390316717 4867
UNNATI 
DHAKAD

ARAMI LAL 
DHAKAD VANDANA DHAKED GNNO 29-03-2001 919414757937 Indian OPEN SEAT

220100521 4869
SWARA 
DEVAL SHAH

DEVAL 
KIRITKUMAR 
SHAH SHETAL DEVAL SHAH GNNO 12-01-2002 919825028966 Indian OPEN SEAT

440822073 4872
PRAVEEN 
KUMAR RAJESH KUMAR RAMA DEVI BCNO 15-07-1999 919450629492 Indian OPEN SEAT

390318996 4873
YASH 
BHAGERIA

ALOK KUMAR 
BHAGERIA ANCHAL GNNO 26-03-2001 918529145576 Indian OPEN SEAT

140214875 4874

ANUBHAV 
PALASH 
BAISHYA

PALASH PARAN 
BAISHYA

SARAJU HAZARIKA 
BAISHYA GNNO 17-04-2002 917670091171 Indian OPEN SEAT

300503178 4877 ATUL SHARMA
DINESH CHAND 
SHARMA ANSUYA SHARMA GNNO 02-05-2000 917742187187 Indian OPEN SEAT

120510430 4879

PARTHI 
REDDY SAI 
PRANAY P RAVINDER P SUDHA BCNO 06-09-2000 919989157607 Indian OPEN SEAT

280816349 4880 VYSAKH R L
RAMAKRISHNAN 
K P LEENA M BCNO 10-03-2000 919605509002 Indian OPEN SEAT

120509575 4882
MALLINA 
VIVEK

MALLINA SATYA 
PRASAD MALLINA LEELA RANI GNNO 03-02-2001 919347968672 Indian OPEN SEAT

300309605 4889 PARAG GOYAL
NARENDRA 
GOYAL SADHANA GOYAL EWNO 03-08-2000 919179662244 Indian OPEN SEAT

440105541 4891 ASHISH YADAV
RAMSEWAK 
YADAV BRIJESH YADAV BCNO 15-01-1999 919897596529 Indian OPEN SEAT

120513827 4894
GUNDUMOGU
LA THERESA

GUNDUMOGULA 
GANGADHARA 
RAO

GUNDUMOGULA 
GEETHA GNNO 29-11-2000 917732021277 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390350764 4895 SARITA JAT
RAMNARAYAN 
CHOUDHARY MOHANI DEVI BCNO 15-06-1999 919785013277 Indian OPEN SEAT

390403709 4897
PAWAN 
KUMAR SONI

SHYAM SUNDER 
SONI VIMALA BCNO 18-04-1999 919521010411 Indian OPEN SEAT

460700258 4899
SOUMADIP 
MAITI GURUPADA MAITI RINA MAITI GNNO 05-04-2000 917365814072 Indian OPEN SEAT

300102427 4900 MISHI KAUR SURJEET SINGH CHARANJEET KAUR GNNO 06-03-2001 919301198830 Indian OPEN SEAT

440903932 4901 GAURI SINGH AJAY VEER SINGH RICHA SINGH GNNO 23-02-1998 919897098870 Indian OPEN SEAT

390338089 4902

ASHOK 
KUMAR 
YADAV

PRAHLAD RAY 
YADAV CHOTHI DEVI BCNO 27-10-1999 917877540911 Indian OPEN SEAT

380500599 4904 NANDINI RAJINDER KUMAR LALITA RANI EWNO 25-08-2001 918699140517 Indian OPEN SEAT

390501863 4905
SOUMYANETR
A PAL NARAYAN PAL SOMA PAL GNNO 10-12-1999 918981627637 Indian OPEN SEAT

410204734 4906 PARTHIBAN S E
ESWARAMOORTH
I M MANIMEGALAI V BCNO 24-01-2001 919486043265 Indian OPEN SEAT

460817812 4907
TANIA 
SULTANA ABDUS SAMAD TUHINA BEGAM BCNO 19-03-2001 918436951139 Indian OPEN SEAT

120511404 4908
SABBAVARAPU 
 PRAGATHI

SABBAVARAPU 
SATTI REDDY

SABBAVARAPU 
ANNAPURNA GNNO 23-02-2002 919866075442 Indian OPEN SEAT

300201498 4910
DEV BRAT 
GUPTA RAJESH GUPTA SANDHYA GUPTA GNNO 14-10-2002 918269752137 Indian OPEN SEAT

390363813 4911
AJEET KUMAR 
RAWAT

KRISHAN KUMAR 
RAWAT BIMLA DEVI BCNO 01-02-2002 917426855858 Indian OPEN SEAT

200138396 4912
ABHISHEK 
KAUSHIK

NAVRATTAN 
KAUSHIK UMA KAUSHIK GNNO 11-06-1999 919873189715 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311400153 4913

SALONI 
SACHIN 
TALATHI

SACHIN AJIT 
TALATHI

ROSHANI SACHIN 
TALATHI GNNO 04-06-2001 919819770633 Indian OPEN SEAT

390324507 4914
ADARSH 
KASAUDHAN

SANDEEP 
KASAUDHAN ARCHANA KASAUDHAN GNNO 09-02-2000 919956532005 Indian OPEN SEAT

150200057 4916
SANJEEV 
KUMAR ASHOK KUMAR MINTA DEVI BCNO 11-05-1996 918825358629 Indian OPEN SEAT

440712822 4917 AKIB ANSARI
ABDUL RAEES 
ANSARI FIRDOSH ANSARI BCNO 10-04-1999 918957540934 Indian OPEN SEAT

200108752 4919
REHAN 
MANSOORI MOHD YASEEN HAZIRA KHATOON BCNO 06-11-1995 917891317965 Indian OPEN SEAT

311501306 4920

NAHAR 
PRANIT 
SANTOSH SANTOSH CHAYYA GNNO 15-03-2000 919657722869 Indian OPEN SEAT

390336537 4921
RAJKUMAR 
AGRAWAL

GHANSHYAM 
AGRAWAL KRISHNA DEVI GNNO 15-10-2001 919414401403 Indian OPEN SEAT

390339437 4922

JAGDISH 
PRASAD 
GURJAR

SHANKAR LAL 
GURJAR SAVITRI DEVI BCNO 13-04-2001 919887930671 Indian OPEN SEAT

390513555 4924
SMRITI 
AGRAWAL

SUBODH 
AGRAWAL KANCHAN AGRAWAL GNNO 15-01-2000 918529254063 Indian OPEN SEAT

280601622 4926
FALAK SHAH 
MOHAMMAD

P S MOHAMMAD 
SALIM SHAILA E J BCNO 16-09-2001 919495085770 Indian OPEN SEAT

200105124 4928
AKSHAY 
DAHIYA

SATYAWAN 
DAHIYA SUNITA DAHIYA GNNO 10-02-2000 918221085727 Indian OPEN SEAT

230102248 4929
MANISH 
KUMAR PANI

BIJAY KUMAR 
PANI BANASHREE PANI GNNO 22-10-2000 919717997729 Indian OPEN SEAT

460811873 4932
SUHEL 
AHAMED

SYED SHAMIM 
AHAMED MONOSREE AHAMED BCNO 22-09-2001 919831499931 Indian OPEN SEAT

280905976 4937 JINSHA K RAJAN K VIJAYALAKSHMI K BCNO 20-12-1999 919495887896 Indian OPEN SEAT
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460829931 4938
SOUMYADIP 
DHARA

PRADIP KUMAR 
DHARA JHARNA DHARA GNNO 16-10-2001 919563742697 Indian OPEN SEAT

390514779 4939
CHITRA 
KARGWAL

DHARMPAL 
KARGWAL VIMLA VERMA BCNO 23-08-1998 918949741126 Indian OPEN SEAT

420126439 4940
MADDIPATLA 
MANOJ NAIDU

MADDIPATLA 
VASUDEVA NAIDU

MADDIPATLA 
PARVATHAMMA EWNO 14-07-2001 919030574503 Indian OPEN SEAT

390355460 4942
SANGAM 
SHARMA DINESH SHARMA SANJU SHARMA EWNO 08-02-2002 919829359834 Indian OPEN SEAT

311201977 4947

NILEGAVE 
NITIN 
ISHWARRAO ISHWARRAO SANJIVANI BCNO 21-10-2000 919970697750 Indian OPEN SEAT

281102923 4948

REINALDO 
ROS SURIYAN 
C R T C C CHANDRAN S T ROSE PESIYA BCNO 12-04-2001 919487185229 Indian OPEN SEAT

390308795 4950
ANURAG 
YADAV

JAI KISHAN 
YADAV SUNITA YADAV BCNO 17-02-2002 919467263771 Indian OPEN SEAT

390101948 4952

CHANDRA 
BHANU 
JANGID

JAGDISH CHAND 
JANGID MONIKA BCNO 27-06-2000 918741806485 Indian OPEN SEAT

210103478 4953
ANA MARIE 
BRAGANCA

ZE LUCAS 
ALBERTO 
BRAGANCA

MANISHA MARIA 
CRASTO E BRAGANCA GNNO 26-06-2001 918975275889 Indian OPEN SEAT

160116158 4954
HARNOOR 
SINGH SIDHU

HARDIDAR SINGH 
SIDHU

BALWINDER KAUR 
SIDHU GNNO 05-11-2001 919417546412 Indian OPEN SEAT

270710295 4955 YASH BANNUR MAHADEV MUKTA GNNO 24-05-2002
292599861161
49 Indian OPEN SEAT

390315560 4956 SONU KUMAR
BIRENDRA 
PRASAD SINGH BABY DEVI BCNO 20-08-1997 919334166144 Indian OPEN SEAT

410106114 4957
R SAI SANJITH 
RAAGHAV M RAMAKUMAR B ANANTHI GNNO 31-07-2002 919500111166 Indian OPEN SEAT
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460817905 4959
INDUREKHA 
KUNDU SUBRATA KUNDU BHARATI KUNDU GNNO 16-04-2000 918777026566 Indian OPEN SEAT

280501059 4960

AYESHA 
AMEER 
ABDULLAH

AMEER 
ABDULLAH 
PALLIYAN JUNAISA BCNO 13-09-1997 919895024912 Indian OPEN SEAT

450300758 4962 RAJAT VERMA RAJNISH VERMA RASHMI VERMA BCNO 24-04-2000 918439250304 Indian OPEN SEAT

220809769 4964
KAKADIYA JAY 
MUKESHBHAI

KAKADIYA 
MUKESHBHAI 
MANJIBHAI

KAKADIYA ILABEN 
MUKESHBHAI GNNO 16-01-2002 919825763235 Indian OPEN SEAT

380500617 4965
RAMJIT SINGH 
VERMA

HARSHMEET 
SINGH BALJINDER KAUR GNNO 24-05-2001 919417755271 Indian OPEN SEAT

390318912 4969
KRITIKA 
CHOUDHARY

RAMKUMAR 
SINGH SAVITRI DEVI BCNO 05-06-2001 917665056047 Indian OPEN SEAT

360400783 4970
AMARTYA 
SWAIN

AJAYA KUMAR 
SWAIN ALOKASIKHA SWAIN GNNO 12-11-1999 919668303167 Indian OPEN SEAT

440502417 4972
ANKITA 
MISHRA BALIRAM MISHRA SAROJ MISHRA GNNO 10-12-2001 918112703732 Indian OPEN SEAT

410106935 4973
J ASHWIN 
BALAJI S JAYAKUMAR J CHITHRA GNNO 09-09-2001 919444635337 Indian OPEN SEAT

390318210 4974
SUHANI 
MISHRA

DEVENDRA 
MISHRA NALINI SHARMA GNNO 21-03-2001 919549556999 Indian OPEN SEAT

390337549 4977 ADARSH JOSHI RAJESH JOSHI PREMLATA JOSHI GNNO 31-08-1999 918440898369 Indian OPEN SEAT

390402000 4980
AKSHAY 
KUMAR BABULAL BHAT INDRA DEVI BCNO 04-11-1998 919875108809 Indian OPEN SEAT

410206553 4982 GOKULESH D G
GURUMURTHY K 
N KAMALAM D BCNO 02-09-2001 919486316630 Indian OPEN SEAT

300301717 4983 YASH GUPTA DEEPAK GUPTA RAJRANI GUPTA GNNO 27-12-2000 919826244149 Indian OPEN SEAT
281110630 4984 ARSHA ANIL ANILKUMAR SOBHA ANIL BCNO 26-01-1999 918330883328 Indian OPEN SEAT
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300100254 4985
DEVANGI 
SINGH

LOKENDRA PAL 
SINGH SUDHA SINGH GNNO 24-10-1999 919993819383 Indian OPEN SEAT

280101562 4986 GOWRI B BINESH P DEEPA M L BCNO 20-06-2000 919447565692 Indian OPEN SEAT

280703893 4988 JOSE SURESH SURESH MATHEW DOLLY SURESH GNNO 14-07-2000 917902839654 Indian OPEN SEAT
270707258 4989 MEERA B N NAGARAJA B V SMITHA K H GNNO 12-07-2001 919945519108 Indian OPEN SEAT

441109665 4993 ADITI RAI
SHAILENDRA 
KUMAR RAI SANGITA RAI GNNO 25-09-2000 919616819298 Indian OPEN SEAT

390502108 4994
RISHIKA 
SABLAKA

SANJAY KUMAR 
SABLAKA SUNITA DEVI SABLAKA GNNO 27-10-2000 919928138451 Indian OPEN SEAT

390508376 4995
RUNJHUN 
GOYAL ANIL GOYAL ANUSHREE GOYAL GNNO 09-02-2000 919649698976 Indian OPEN SEAT

280810735 4996
NIVED BIJU 
ANTONY BIJU ANTONY YUVAJEEN THOMAS EWNO 09-05-1999 917561038218 Indian OPEN SEAT

280900805 4998 SONA V SATHEESAN V PRAJITHA K P BCNO 21-06-2000 919995739537 Indian OPEN SEAT

311011342 5000

ADVIK 
RAMESH 
AGRAWAL

RAMESH 
HANUMAN 
AGRAWAL ARCHI SINGHANIA GNNO 12-01-2001 919987882206 Indian OPEN SEAT

150233131 5007
CHANDRAMO
HAN KUMAR BRAJESH KUMAR PUNAM DEVI BCNO 25-01-2001 919799883809 Indian OPEN SEAT

390361188 5008
SEEMA 
SERAWAT

LAKSHMI 
NARAYAN 
SERAWAT KAMLA DEVI BCNO 15-06-2001 919785564020 Indian OPEN SEAT

440600287 5010
PIYUSH 
RICHHARIYA PRAVEEN ANEETA GNNO 20-10-2002 919057319271 Indian OPEN SEAT

440600399 5012
SACHIN 
ANURAGI

PREM LAL 
ANURAGI HEMANT KUMARI SCNO 15-02-2001 918737073084 Indian OPEN SEAT

440305838 5013
AKANSHA 
AGARWAL AMIT AGARWAL BHAVNA AGARWAL GNNO 25-12-1997 919359102120 Indian OPEN SEAT

390334984 5014
PRIYANKA 
KUMARI

GOVIND RAM 
MAHALA SAVITA DEVI BCNO 07-02-2002 919649810630 Indian OPEN SEAT
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440811936 5017
ASHISH 
VERMA

VIJAY KUMAR 
VERMA BINDEY VERMA BCNO 21-03-1998 918741975125 Indian OPEN SEAT

460818221 5027
SOURODIP 
SADHUKHAN

TARUN 
SADHUKHAN MADHABI SADHUKHAN GNNO 01-10-2000 919681399802 Indian OPEN SEAT

220802439 5029
HARSHIT 
NAHAR SANDEEP NAHAR SARITA NAHAR GNNO 04-06-2000 919327320921 Indian OPEN SEAT

420108172 5036
NADIMPALLY 
THARUN TEJ N LALAIAH GOUD K SRI DEVI BCNO 22-08-2002 919912797493 Indian OPEN SEAT

200101978 5037 SANDHYA RAMESH KUMAR ARCHANA GNNO 21-09-2001 917054113224 Indian OPEN SEAT

360404984 5038

CHETANA 
DIVYADARSHA
NI ROUT

PRASANTA 
KUMAR ROUT KABITA ROUT EWNO 11-02-2000 919090382339 Indian OPEN SEAT

280907690 5040 SAHNIDHA K P MUSTHAFA K P RAMLA T K BCNO 05-10-1998 919048126452 Indian OPEN SEAT

460810011 5043
DEV DULAL 
SHRIVASTAVA

DHRITI SUNDAR 
SHRIVASTAVA MILI SHRIVASTAVA GNNO 13-08-2000 919330118584 Indian OPEN SEAT

281200634 5044 DENIL K DAVIS DAVIS K L LEENA MATHEW GNNO 18-02-2000 919207283621 Indian OPEN SEAT

200111989 5046

SATYA 
PRAKHAR 
SRIVASTAVA

KUMAR SATYA 
PRIYA 
SRIVASTAVA SMIT VANDANA GNNO 21-08-2001 919013934342 Indian OPEN SEAT

390362164 5047
GANESH 
SHARMA

RAMDAYAL 
SHARMA MANJU DEVI GNNO 06-09-1997 919314111801 Indian OPEN SEAT

390311812 5048 JAYA DUBEY
PURUSHOTTAM 
KUMAR DUBEY URMILA DUBEY GNNO 06-04-1997 919794818906 Indian OPEN SEAT

150103097 5049
SAJAL KUMAR 
VIDYARTHEE

RAJESH KUMAR 
RANJAN SUDHA KUMARI BCNO 20-12-2001 918407067650 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390321471 5050 LIPAKSHI
SHYAM SUNDER 
MOOND SUNITA BCNO 02-08-2002 919571679908 Indian OPEN SEAT

220701635 5052

AKBARI 
YASHRI 
CHANDRESH

AKBARI 
CHANDRESH AKBARI PUSHPA GNNO 16-11-2001 919870059670 Indian OPEN SEAT

260103750 5053
APURVA 
CHAUDHARY

NARENDRA 
KUMAR RITA DEVI GNNO 15-09-2001 918877469566 Indian OPEN SEAT

390100433 5054
PRACHI 
TOMAR SUDHIR TOMAR MUKESH KUMARI GNNO 20-03-2000 918890783586 Indian OPEN SEAT

440809301 5055
SHIVANGI 
RANI AJIT KUMAR RACHNA SRIVASTAVA GNNO 12-04-2000 919453060801 Indian OPEN SEAT

390334145 5056

JITENDRA 
KUMAR 
JHAJHDIYA

GANESH RAM 
JHAJHDIYA SHANTI DEVI BCNO 21-08-2000 918302607187 Indian OPEN SEAT

281206933 5058 ANITTA K R RAPHAEL K T NIMMI GNNO 20-03-2000 919846861601 Indian OPEN SEAT
380502034 5059 GARIMA RAJESH NAIN MUKESH EWNO 18-05-2000 919521610384 Indian OPEN SEAT

390306928 5060
PRADYUMN 
SINGH INDER SINGH KRISHANA KANWAR GNNO 14-07-2001 918696544305 Indian OPEN SEAT

390318184 5061
SANKALP 
KUMAR

RAVINDRA 
KUMAR RUPSI DEVI BCNO 14-12-2001 918696284218 Indian OPEN SEAT

440101506 5063 VANSH ARORA PAWAN ARORA MEENAKSHI ARORA GNNO 19-12-2000 919548417698 Indian OPEN SEAT

440804570 5065

SAIYEED 
MUHAMMED 
TAHMEED

SAIYEED 
MUHAMMED 
TAWHEED SAMINA TAWHEED EWNO 25-09-1999 919140740187 Indian OPEN SEAT

390335536 5068
ABHISHEK 
BANSAL

RAVINDRA 
BANSAL MAMTA BANSAL EWNO 07-02-1999 918764449076 Indian OPEN SEAT

280901416 5072
NIHMA 
FATHIMA T E ABDULLA T E RAMLATH T E BCNO 26-11-1999 919747470631 Indian OPEN SEAT

390362790 5073 RITU SWAMI
RAKESH KUMAR 
SWAMI INDIRA DEVI BCNO 20-01-1998 919672701805 Indian OPEN SEAT
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440706067 5074
SIDDHARTH 
GUPTA MANOJ GUPTA NISHA GUPTA BCNO 30-09-2000 918630347131 Indian OPEN SEAT

160105040 5075 MEHAK GUPTA
VINIT KUMAR 
GUPTA DEEPALI GNNO 08-01-2000 919357246841 Indian OPEN SEAT

390352634 5077 RAJESH SINGH KEVAL RAM ATRUP DEVI BCNO 02-07-2000 918442037161 Indian OPEN SEAT

280811670 5078

AANS 
NIRANJANA 
KRISHNAN

KUTTIKRISHNAN 
A R P K BINU GNNO 16-06-1999 919447311374 Indian OPEN SEAT

311500944 5079

DEVANSHU 
PINAKIN 
SATRA PINAKIN G SATRA

SANDHYA PINAKIN 
SATRA GNNO 06-12-2000 919766392978 Indian OPEN SEAT

390359301 5080
ANKIT 
KUMAWAT

SANTOSH 
KUMAR 
KUMAWAT MAYA DEVI BCNO 23-11-2000 919829182805 Indian OPEN SEAT

390342888 5081
MAHESH 
KUMAR LAXMAN RAM SOHNI DEVI BCNO 31-03-2000 917086249492 Indian OPEN SEAT

380200708 5083 GATIKA
PATEL RAM 
SUTHAR SUNITA BISHNOI GNNO 25-05-2001

617394145361
73 Indian OPEN SEAT

311104551 5085

KARAN 
PRAVIN 
POTDUKHE

PRAVIN 
POTDUKHE VAISHALI POTDUKHE GNNO 01-04-2001 919422839686 Indian OPEN SEAT

280107497 5087
MUHAMMED 
IJAS K I ISMAIL KUNJU P U JAMEELA V K BCNO 12-03-2000 919446270891 Indian OPEN SEAT

390329817 5089

KRISHAN 
KUMAR 
YADAV

BHANWAR LAL 
YADAV SANJYA DEVI BCNO 21-05-1999 918290306829 Indian OPEN SEAT

390309383 5090
ARYAN 
SIWACH RANVEER SIWACH NIRMALA BCNO 21-11-2000 917014744249 Indian OPEN SEAT

280900083 5091
MUHAMMED 
SHAFI M K ALI M K KADEEJA BCNO 04-06-1999 918594043672 Indian OPEN SEAT
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300106086 5096
RISHABH 
SHRIVASTAVA

RAJESH 
SHRIVASTAVA NEETA SHRIVASTAVA GNNO 30-11-1999 918109229484 Indian OPEN SEAT

440102973 5097
HIMANSHU 
JINDAL VINAY JINDAL LALITA JINDAL GNNO 01-07-2002 918954028399 Indian OPEN SEAT

390354408 5101

PAWAN 
KUMAR 
KHANDEY

MUKESH MOHAN 
KHANDEY SHARDA BAI BCNO 25-04-2000 918875820359 Indian OPEN SEAT

390356273 5103 VIJAY SHARMA
NETA RAM 
SHARMA LALI DEVI SHARMA EWNO 28-10-2000 917792044189 Indian OPEN SEAT

280405738 5104 ANURAG K V
RATHEESH BABU 
K V SAJITHA K V BCNO 12-07-2000 919446394885 Indian OPEN SEAT

280909609 5106
AYISHA 
ASHEEKHA P MOHAMMED P AYISHA P BCNO 05-09-2000 919895013368 Indian OPEN SEAT

200121053 5107 ANKIT SURENDER SINGH SUDESH GNNO 22-04-2002 919416086241 Indian OPEN SEAT

360200626 5108
DEVI 
PRAKASH BAG

HARISH 
CHANDRA BAG ARCHANA GHOSH BCNO 16-04-1998 919938209672 Indian OPEN SEAT

440703569 5109 SHRUTI SINGH
SANJAI KUMAR 
SINGH RANJANA SINGH BCNO 27-01-2001 919755285006 Indian OPEN SEAT

311802948 5111
NITHYASHREE 
RAVIRAMAN RAVIRAMAN VIDHYA GNNO 07-07-2001 919920479804 Indian OPEN SEAT

280901374 5112 FAYIS VP
MUHAMMED 
HANEEFA VP SALEENA N BCNO 20-01-2001 918156945128 Indian OPEN SEAT

150236095 5114
SHUBHAM 
SUMIT

RAJ KUMAR 
RAJESH SUSHILA SINHA BCNO 27-05-2001 917667894725 Indian OPEN SEAT

230102815 5118
AGRANEE 
ARORA

SANJEEV KUMAR 
ARORA GEETANJALI GNNO 29-04-2001 919911305693 Indian OPEN SEAT

390354272 5119 TALIB HUSSAIN HANIF NASIBAN BCNO 21-03-1997 917737584236 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120107294 5120 J THARUN S JANAKIRAMAN J RAMADEVI BCNO 17-01-2001 916303288180 Indian OPEN SEAT

420129838 5121

CHUNDURU 
SAI 
KEERTHANA

CHUNDURU 
VENU GOPAL

CHUNDURU SWARNA 
LATHA GNNO 03-06-2000 917995995487 Indian OPEN SEAT

280401740 5122 PETER DENNY
DENNY 
AUGUSTINE REETHA DENNY GNNO 28-08-1999 919946789497 Indian OPEN SEAT

280309240 5123
MUHAMMED 
AMAL ZAKKEER HUSAIN SEENATH P S BCNO 04-03-2000 919847049741 Indian OPEN SEAT

390335214 5126 VANI GUPTA
GIRRAJ PRASAD 
GUPTA RAJKUMARI GUPTA GNNO 14-02-2000 919413203626 Indian OPEN SEAT

460603247 5127 SAGNIK SAHA SANJAY SAHA KHEYA SAHA EWNO 17-12-1999 919647401510 Indian OPEN SEAT

390311616 5131
NANDINI 
AGARWAL

KUNJ BIHARI 
BANSAL RENU BANSAL GNNO 15-03-2001 919413236726 Indian OPEN SEAT

390333481 5132
GOVARDHAN 
YADAV

MURLIDHAR 
YADAV PHOOLI DEVI BCNO 25-06-2000 919887239160 Indian OPEN SEAT

230104567 5134 NITIN MUKESH SHARMA ANITA GNNO 19-10-1998 919813734752 Indian OPEN SEAT

390101555 5135
MANIKANT 
SINGH

DEVESH PRASAD 
SINGH SANJU DEVI EWNO 21-01-1999 919123492568 Indian OPEN SEAT

280806066 5136 DEVANANDA R
REMESH KUMAR 
T LIJI K K BCNO 22-05-1999 919447543501 Indian OPEN SEAT

390340678 5137 ANJU KUMARI KAILASH CHAND BHAGWATI DEVI BCNO 06-07-1998 918740845144 Indian OPEN SEAT

281207982 5138

UTTARA 
AJAYA 
SIMHAN P

P V 
AJAYASIMHAN INDHU A BCNO 21-07-2000 919895623956 Indian OPEN SEAT

410905103 5139
RISHABH 
KUMAR

RAMAKANT 
SHARMA M MUNITA SHARMA R BCNO 15-10-1999 919443694946 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311017862 5141
JATAR NAVIKA 
BHANUDAS BHANUDAS MANGALA BCNO 08-05-2001 919082780363 Indian OPEN SEAT

120504243 5143

KARRA 
ACHSAH 
VENITE KARRA SAM BABU K JYOTHI SCNO 19-09-2001

722189789772
21 Indian OPEN SEAT

411201112 5145
AVANTHIKA 
PRASATH

VENKATA 
PRASATH R PADMARITHA V GNNO 22-05-2002 919994047337 Indian OPEN SEAT

280803584 5147
MUHAMMED 
AFNAN N ABDUL KAREEM N SHAREENA K BCNO 06-01-2000 919072833609 Indian OPEN SEAT

390507619 5149 RUCHI SINGH MANOJ SINGH SHAKUNTLA SINGH GNNO 15-03-2000 919919999492 Indian OPEN SEAT

300310541 5153
ANKITA 
PANDEY RAJESH PANDEY SUSHMA PANDEY GNNO 24-07-2000 918770218395 Indian OPEN SEAT

120502997 5161

GUDALA 
VENKAT 
MOURYA

GUDALA KIRAN 
KUMAR MUPPALA SUNEELA BCNO 13-10-2001 919441719414 Indian OPEN SEAT

390341855 5162 BHAVANA JAIN
RUPENDRA 
KUMAR JAIN RAKHI JAIN GNNO 04-10-2000 919680473802 Indian OPEN SEAT

150203895 5163
SHUBHAM 
KUMAR DILIP KUMAR

KUMARI PRAMILA 
SINHA BCNO 15-02-2000 919982075585 Indian OPEN SEAT

390511357 5165
SHIVANI 
AGRAWAL DURGA AGRAWAL MAMTA AGRAWAL GNNO 02-10-2000 917049337280 Indian OPEN SEAT

390333680 5166
MS SURBHI 
PAREEK

CHANDRA 
SHEKHAR PAREEK RANJANA PAREEK GNNO 16-01-1999 919602925292 Indian OPEN SEAT

390501921 5167
ARCHANA 
GUPTA PRAKASH GUPTA INDU DEVI BCNO 07-03-1999 919110955673 Indian OPEN SEAT

360405677 5168
DIBYARANJAN 
SAMAL

MANOJ KUMAR 
SAMAL NIRUPAMA SAMAL GNNO 04-03-2001 917008199736 Indian OPEN SEAT

390319711 5170 MANISHA BHANWAR LAL SANTOSH DEVI BCNO 25-12-2000 919680200655 Indian OPEN SEAT

440104022 5171
SONAM 
PALIWAL VINOD PALIWAL JYOTI PALIWAL GNNO 16-04-1998 917983113863 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311510255 5172

SAWANT 
RUTUJA 
BABAJI BABAJI SAWANT MANJUSHA SAWANT GNNO 26-09-2001 918390859308 Indian OPEN SEAT

280607948 5173
ASIF 
NIZARUDEEN

NIZARUDEEN 
ABDUL RAZAK SUBAIDA NIZARUDEEN BCNO 03-12-1998 919207809791 Indian OPEN SEAT

280708554 5176
ANU VARSHA 
M

MURALI 
SHANKAR A G MUTHULEKSHMI BCNO 06-07-2000 917356399966 Indian OPEN SEAT

441000577 5179
NEERAJ 
PRASAD R B PRASAD KANTI DEVI BCNO 16-09-2001 918750774139 Indian OPEN SEAT

460805796 5180
SOUMYOJIT 
KUMAR SANDIP KUMAR JAYSHREE KUMAR GNNO 30-04-2001 919471382975 Indian OPEN SEAT

220701151 5181

TANK BRIJ 
ASHWINKUMA
R

ASHWINKUMAR 
DEVRAJBHAI 
TANK

DARSHNABEN 
ASHWINKUMAR TANK BCNO 10-09-2001 919328571959 Indian OPEN SEAT

120407762 5183
KUNTUMALLA 
RAMESH

KUNTUMALLA 
LAKSHMI 
NARAYANA

KUNTUMALLA 
LAKSHMI DEVI BCNO 09-07-2001 919381424966 Indian OPEN SEAT

390102035 5184
AYUSH 
BANGAR

JAGDISHCHANDR
A BANGAR KAUSHALIYA BANGAR GNNO 22-10-1999 919414688023 Indian OPEN SEAT

390339768 5186
ROOPENDRA 
SINGH GAJENDRA SINGH LEELA VATI GNNO 10-05-2000 919530484331 Indian OPEN SEAT

220102407 5187

PATEL 
PARSHVA 
PRANAVKUMA
R

PATEL PRANAV 
GOVINDBHAI CHHAYABEN P PATEL GNNO 07-04-2001 919265472862 Indian OPEN SEAT

160114301 5192
AYUSH 
AGGARWAL

ANIL KUMAR 
AGGARWAL MADHU GUPTA GNNO 24-05-2001 919855544892 Indian OPEN SEAT

281002458 5193
BAVANA 
RAJEEVAN RAJEEVAN R BABY K GNNO 15-06-2000 919497628157 Indian OPEN SEAT

440302171 5194
AMAN 
KATARIA SANJAY KATARIA PRIYANKA KATARIA GNNO 04-11-1998 919760525202 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390502048 5196
PRANJAL 
GARG SANJAY GARG SUMAN GARG EWNO 15-01-2001 918989941397 Indian OPEN SEAT

390104292 5197
KULDEEP 
SHARMA

BALURAM 
SHARMA MAYA SHARMA GNNO 19-11-2000 917877076709 Indian OPEN SEAT

280900653 5198 SHERIN K
MOHAMED 
HASSAN K SABIRA N M BCNO 30-12-2000 919447752320 Indian OPEN SEAT

440902360 5199
MANVI 
SINGHAL SUNIL KUMAR MAMTA RANI EWNO 30-09-2000 918449040077 Indian OPEN SEAT

230200637 5200 GAURAV RAKESH KUMAR SANJEET DEVI BCNO 10-09-2000 919350076433 Indian OPEN SEAT

440106654 5202
HIMANSHU 
YADAV AJAIPAL SINGH PUSHPANJALI YADAV BCNO 15-03-2000 919935772011 Indian OPEN SEAT

390320178 5205
CHANDRASHE
KHAR GUPTA

GULAB CHAND 
GUPTA KRISHNA DEVI BCNO 20-08-1997 918290384655 Indian OPEN SEAT

390323855 5206
PRADEEP 
CHOUDHARY

SAGAR MAL 
CHOUDHARY VIMLA DEVI BCNO 25-11-2000 918824247624 Indian OPEN SEAT

450105132 5208
RAVLEEN 
KAUR

HARINDER PAL 
SINGH PARVINDER KAUR BCNO 17-07-2001 919837421111 Indian OPEN SEAT

441001246 5209
ANAMIKA 
GHOSH DEBASISH GHOSH KABERI GHOSH GNNO 30-06-2001 919871457676 Indian OPEN SEAT

200106175 5210
DIMPY 
GEHLAWAT DILAWAR SINGH SUMAN GNNO 01-01-2000 918708789619 Indian OPEN SEAT

380202161 5213
MANAV 
CHHABRA

NARENDER 
CHHABRA SEEMA CHHABRA GNNO 09-01-2001 919417927710 Indian OPEN SEAT

310700399 5214

ADITYA 
PRASHANT 
DESHMUKH PRASHANT KIRTI GNNO 12-01-2001 917666110234 Indian OPEN SEAT

390344421 5216
SARITA 
GURJAR JAGDISH GURJAR BHAGWATI DEVI BCNO 10-04-2000 918769772695 Indian OPEN SEAT

200118757 5218
VARUN 
SAROHA

SUDHIR PAL 
SINGH SUDHA GNNO 24-02-2000 919868449175 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311522019 5219

ROBIN 
ALEXANDER 
RAJAN KUTTY

RAJAN 
OONNOONNY 
KUTTY HELANY RAJAN KUTTY GNNO 20-07-2001 919552533763 Indian OPEN SEAT

390509963 5221
DIVYANSHI 
MISHRA AK MISHRA KANCHAN MISHRA GNNO 29-03-2001 919866158249 Indian OPEN SEAT

270511772 5223
SONALI 
BIRADAR

DEVANAND 
BIRADAR LALITA BIRADAR GNNO 23-11-2000 919449836250 Indian OPEN SEAT

410204953 5225
B SANJAY 
RATHINAVEL

R 
BALAMURUGANA
NTHAM B MENAKA BCNO 12-06-2001 919698482141 Indian OPEN SEAT

390202758 5226
GULSHAN 
GAHLOT

SOHAN LAL 
GAHLOT SANJU DEVI GAHLOT BCNO 15-08-2000 918824098397 Indian OPEN SEAT

300321684 5229

SAURABH 
CHANDRA 
SWARNKAR SANTOSH SANGEETA BCNO 18-03-1999 918358017478 Indian OPEN SEAT

390105610 5231
ABHIVYAKTI 
DIXIT

ANIL KUMAR 
DIXIT ANITA DIXIT GNNO 25-06-2000 919079254574 Indian OPEN SEAT

280801214 5232 HANEENA V
YUSAF 
VADAKKAYIL RAHEEMA BCNO 20-05-1999 919539432020 Indian OPEN SEAT

380201656 5235 ASHIMA
SUBHASH 
CHANDER SHAKUNTLA GNNO 18-07-1999 918950806158 Indian OPEN SEAT

150224593 5239

PURUSHOTTA
M 
PRIYADARSHI

JITENDRA 
KUMAR SINGH PRATIMA DEVI GNNO 19-06-2000 918529773560 Indian OPEN SEAT

281201415 5240
MERIN 
KURIAKOSE KURIAKOSE K J MINI JOSEPH GNNO 20-12-2000 919446358454 Indian OPEN SEAT

311016291 5244
NITYA ASHISH 
VAIDYA ASHISH VAIDYA SADHANA VAIDYA GNNO 09-08-2000 919820462414 Indian OPEN SEAT

460402566 5245
RISHABH DEV 
KUSHWAHA

RAMANUJ SINGH 
KUSHWAHA REETA KUSHWAHA GNNO 29-04-2000 917001421978 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390201489 5247
YASHVANT 
BUDANIA

JAI SINGH 
BUDANIA SUBHITA BCNO 22-12-2002 919602806051 Indian OPEN SEAT

300312271 5248
SAGAR 
KUMAWAT

RAJENDRA 
KUMAWAT PUSHPA BCNO 29-05-2002 919171446440 Indian OPEN SEAT

441102171 5249
APARAJITA 
MAURYA

JAI PRAKASH 
MOURYA SUMAN MAURYA BCNO 19-06-1999

764675058276
46 Indian OPEN SEAT

270706411 5251 VISHNU C K VENU C K USHAKUMARI B BCNO 28-05-2001 916238741453 Indian OPEN SEAT

390367955 5252
MOHD 
ABUZAR MOHD AFZAL AESHA KHATOON BCNO 13-12-1994 917860754084 Indian OPEN SEAT

200120855 5261 RIMI SINHA
NAGENDRA 
PRASAD SINHA KUSUM SINHA GNNO 29-07-2000 919810218487 Indian OPEN SEAT

440203708 5263
HARSHIT 
MEHROTRA

MANOJ 
MEHROTRA MANJU MEHROTRA EWNO 06-09-1996 918299456977 Indian OPEN SEAT

220100685 5265
AMETA 
KASHYAP DILIP

DILIPKUMAR 
LAXMILAL AMETA

MADHVI DILIPBHAI 
AMETA GNNO 27-01-2002 919825444612 Indian OPEN SEAT

390354251 5266 VINOD YADAV
RAMSWAROOP 
YADAV MEERA DEVI BCNO 05-09-1999 916375917206 Indian OPEN SEAT

200147620 5267
PRATYUSH 
NARAYAN

RAVINDRA 
NARAYAN 
CHOURASIA ANJU NARAYAN GNNO 16-09-2001 917733996334 Indian OPEN SEAT

300104539 5269 SHIVAM GOUR
RAMESH KUMAR 
GOUR KRANTI GOUR BCNO 24-01-2002 919516708390 Indian OPEN SEAT

441104727 5270
MRINAL 
GAUTAM

MANOJ KUMAR 
TIWARY SARITA TIWARY GNNO 26-04-2001 917870191379 Indian OPEN SEAT

280706697 5272
GAUTHAMKRI
SHNA K M MANOJ K K SINDHU A S BCNO 15-03-1999 919446053732 Indian OPEN SEAT

440807512 5273 ATMIKA SINGH
MANVENDRA 
SINGH UPMA SINGH GNNO 24-07-1998 918573896020 Indian OPEN SEAT

260311212 5275
ABHIJIT 
CHOUDHARY

AMARNATH 
CHOUDHARY RITA KUMARI BCNO 29-03-1998 919509290732 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390347736 5276
HARSHIT 
KULHARI VIKASH KULHARI MAYA BCNO 16-03-2001 919414902470 Indian OPEN SEAT

120507979 5277
BOGAPURAPU 
VAMSI B VENKATA RAO B VASANTA BCNO 10-06-2001 919494259204 Indian OPEN SEAT

440815491 5278
KUSHAGRA 
SRIVASTAVA

RAJESH KUMAR 
SRIVASTAVA KIRTI SRIVASTAVA GNNO 10-01-1999 919415307008 Indian OPEN SEAT

360400785 5279
SAI LAXMI 
PATRO

E SIMANCHALA 
PATRO K RADHARANI PATRO GNNO 23-09-2000 917978669971 Indian OPEN SEAT

420125223 5280
SIDDHARTH 
SENTHIL

SENTHIL 
JAGANNATHAN 
RAJAPPA SIRISHA SENTHIL GNNO 14-02-2001 919502986004 Indian OPEN SEAT

390338578 5282
SUBHASH 
YADAV

KANA RAM 
YADAV MANJU DEVI BCNO 05-08-1997 919166671085 Indian OPEN SEAT

311510266 5284
TAMBOLKAR 
ISHA AJIT AJIT TAMBOLKAR

SAMPADA 
TAMBOLKAR GNNO 05-12-2000 918149953220 Indian OPEN SEAT

390307311 5287
SOUMANK 
SHARMA

LALIT KUMAR 
SHARMA KALPANA SHARMA EWNO 04-09-2002 919413259283 Indian OPEN SEAT

120507884 5288
SAKHINANA 
SAI KEERTI

SAKHINANA 
NARAYANA 
MURTY SAKHINANA GEETA BCNO 30-05-2002 919494207254 Indian OPEN SEAT

311015815 5289
TARUNA JAY 
CHANDWANI

JAY VISHANDAS 
CHANDWANI EKTA JAY CHANDWANI BCNO 29-06-2001 919619520052 Indian OPEN SEAT

300100958 5294
SYED TABISH 
TARIQ

SYED TARIQ 
MAHMOOD UROOJ GHANI GNNO 04-02-2000 918989541173 Indian OPEN SEAT

360301721 5296
RAJIB LOCHAN 
PANDA

NARASINGH 
PANDA JYOTSHNARANI PANDA GNNO 22-04-2000 919348774500 Indian OPEN SEAT

390300662 5297 HARSH GUPTA
ANIL KUMAR 
GUPTA KAMLA GUPTA GNNO 15-08-1999 917339994053 Indian OPEN SEAT

120609192 5298
DODDI NEHA 
AMRITHA

D JAGADEESH 
KUMAR D CHANDRAKALA BCNO 23-09-2001 918500642937 Indian OPEN SEAT
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360404269 5299 SIMRAN PATEL
KARTIKESWAR 
PATEL KALYANI PATEL BCNO 05-01-2000

361770085636
17 Indian OPEN SEAT

120100621 5300
JAMPANI SIVA 
KAILASH

JAMPANI 
LAKSHMI 
NARAYANA JAMPANI MADHAVI GNNO 28-08-2002 919885434382 Indian OPEN SEAT

440102911 5303 ASHISH YADAV
UDAY VEER 
SINGH YADAV RAVI SARA YADAV BCNO 01-01-2000 917906028944 Indian OPEN SEAT

440702047 5304
SHASHWAT 
JYOTIRADITYA SWAPNIL SHUKLA VIBHA SHUKLA GNNO 10-05-2000 918960160806 Indian OPEN SEAT

390365590 5305 ABHISHEK JAGDISH PUSHPA GNNO 07-07-1999 919521868301 Indian OPEN SEAT

440809073 5307
RIYA 
SRIVASTAVA

RAKESH KUMAR 
SRIVASTAVA ANITA SRIVASTAVA GNNO 10-03-1999 919794862249 Indian OPEN SEAT

390365236 5308
ANISHA 
AGARWAL

SITARAM 
AGARWAL BABY AGARWAL GNNO 05-07-2000 919119235661 Indian OPEN SEAT

230206212 5309
ALISHA 
HOODA

RAJKUMAR 
HOODA SUMAN LATA HOODA GNNO 24-10-2002 919416354935 Indian OPEN SEAT

281110617 5312 AKSHARA S L K SUDHAKARAN LISSY C S BCNO 30-01-2000 919496512142 Indian OPEN SEAT

390509390 5313 ANISHA SINGH
OM PRAKASH 
SINGH BINDU SINGH EWNO 16-06-2000 918949285007 Indian OPEN SEAT

360415622 5314
AKANKSHA 
PRUSTY

DILIP KUMAR 
PRUSTY BHARATI SAHU BCNO 17-04-2000 917073188067 Indian OPEN SEAT

390308342 5315
BHASKAR 
SHARMA

TRILOK NATH 
SHARMA MITHLESH SHARMA GNNO 05-10-2002 919414334930 Indian OPEN SEAT

390609116 5317
AJAY 
MADAWAT

DILEEP KUMAR 
MADAWAT KIRAN MADAWAT GNNO 08-07-1999 919571987095 Indian OPEN SEAT

230101212 5318 SONAL DALBIR SINGH SAROJ GNNO 16-01-1999 919817926060 Indian OPEN SEAT

440822301 5319
V RAVI 
KRISHNA V S KUMAR V LAKSHMI GNNO 07-05-1989 918756123336 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390503241 5320

TRISHA 
BHATTACHARY
A

AMITAVA 
BHATTACHARYA SIPRA BHATTACHARYA EWNO 28-10-1998 919903165255 Indian OPEN SEAT

220802144 5324
PATEL HONEY 
HITENDRA HITENDRA PATEL NILAM PATEL GNNO 14-09-2001 919687232268 Indian OPEN SEAT

390338075 5327
SANDEEP 
KUMAR

SURENDRA 
KUMAR SUNITA DEVI BCNO 10-08-2000 919649253887 Indian OPEN SEAT

390316685 5329

SANDEEP 
KUMAR 
YADAV

SUNIL KUMAR 
YADAV SANTOSH DEVI BCNO 02-10-1999 917568127238 Indian OPEN SEAT

200122829 5331 AKASH GUPTA AMRIT LAL GUPTA NIRMALA GUPTA BCNO 06-01-1998 919509061998 Indian OPEN SEAT

440305869 5332
MANAS 
GUJRAL JUGESH GUJRAL SANGEETA GUJRAL GNNO 24-03-2001 917017517040 Indian OPEN SEAT

120601725 5334
SEEPANA 
RESHMASREE

SEEPANA 
AMMAJIBABU SEEPANA USHARANI BCNO 27-06-2002 919160617874 Indian OPEN SEAT

460814245 5335

SHRUTIRUPA 
BANDYOPADH
YAY

BISWARUP 
BANDYOPADHYAY

SAMPA 
BANDYOPADHYAY GNNO 05-04-2001 919903400202 Indian OPEN SEAT

280704856 5337
AMRUTHA 
RAJU RAJU R NISHA KP GNNO 31-03-2000 919605850556 Indian OPEN SEAT

200130209 5340
HARDIK 
MITTAL RAJIV MITTAL MANJU MITTAL GNNO 21-02-2000 918979326475 Indian OPEN SEAT

300103969 5342
ADITI 
GANGWAR

SANDEEP 
GANGWAR MADHVI GANGWAR GNNO 10-06-2000 918871912886 Indian OPEN SEAT

410112859 5344 SAI KIRAN D
D BALAKRISHNA 
RAO USHA D BCNO 09-04-2002 919380285993 Indian OPEN SEAT

280702273 5346
SHAFI SHAZIL 
MOHAMMED

MOHEMMAD 
REAZ CH

FATHIMATH SUMAYYA 
T M BCNO 28-03-2000 919446280522 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120506146 5347

SURYA 
KOWMUDHI 
NULU

J S SURESH BABU 
NULU

S B K MAHALAXMI 
UTLA BCNO 17-07-2002 919490047668 Indian OPEN SEAT

390313878 5349 ANKUR YADAV
SUBASH 
CHANDRA YADAV SUNITA YADAV BCNO 09-07-2001 919648972739 Indian OPEN SEAT

390352047 5350
SUMITRA 
CHANDIWAL

UDA RAM 
CHANDIWAL LAXMI DEVI BCNO 12-04-1999 919660781166 Indian OPEN SEAT

280400689 5354 AKSHAY C P PRADEEPAN C P MANJU N BCNO 05-01-2001 919446372657 Indian OPEN SEAT

460201237 5355
ABHIJIT 
KUMAR AJIT BHADANI BAISALI BHADANI GNNO 22-01-1999 917414073047 Indian OPEN SEAT

281001647 5356
AHMED 
SULTHAN K

ABOOBAKKER 
SIDHIC K SUNEERA PT BCNO 17-10-1999 919446830046 Indian OPEN SEAT

390307719 5357
NAMAN 
GUPTA

MANMOHAN 
GUPTA SARITA GUPTA GNNO 29-10-2000 919414421822 Indian OPEN SEAT

390306442 5359
DIKSHANT 
CHOUDHARY

RAJENDRA SINGH 
CHOUDHARY BANARSI DEVI BCNO 03-11-1999 917568671990 Indian OPEN SEAT

160115191 5360 HARSHITA DALBIR SINGH CHITRA RANI GNNO 04-04-2001 919416418976 Indian OPEN SEAT

120502016 5361

GADDAM 
BALAVARTHI 
RAJU

GADDAM 
ATCHYUTHA 
RAMA RAO

GADDAM RAJA 
RAJESWARI GNNO 01-02-2000 919441691098 Indian OPEN SEAT

311105217 5365

SIDDHARTH 
RAJKISHOR 
YADAV

RAJKISHOR 
SIDDHESHWAR 
YADAV

MANJU RAJKISHOR 
YADAV BCNO 15-11-2000 919359168614 Indian OPEN SEAT

200101401 5366 HARSH DEEPAK GOYAL MANJU GNNO 12-01-2001 919999256550 Indian OPEN SEAT

441109132 5367
PRIYANSH 
SINGH

SATYA PRAKASH 
SINGH SUNITA SINGH GNNO 28-04-2001 918299052749 Indian OPEN SEAT

390360755 5370 RAHUL SAINI BHAJAN LAL SAINI DROPDI BCNO 03-07-2000 919602151621 Indian OPEN SEAT
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310203075 5371
SAHU SALONI 
NARESH

NARESH RAMESH 
SAHU

VAISHALI NARESH 
SAHU BCNO 10-04-2001 919823352999 Indian OPEN SEAT

311401852 5375

PRANJALI 
MANISH 
PUJARI

MANISH 
RAMKRISHNA 
PUJARI PURVI MANISH PUJARI GNNO 18-03-2001 919619008010 Indian OPEN SEAT

441116875 5376
KHUSHBOO 
KUMARI

GANGA DAYAL 
SINGH INDU DEVI GNNO 20-01-2000 918709733070 Indian OPEN SEAT

440813208 5378
ASTHA 
MISHRA

RAVINDRA NATH 
MISHRA SNEHLATA MISHRA GNNO 15-08-2001 919452692814 Indian OPEN SEAT

440100075 5379
SANDEEP 
SINGH GYARAM OMWATI EWNO 03-05-2001 919079262151 Indian OPEN SEAT

300104137 5380
PRABHAT 
SINGH AMOL SINGH SHRADDHA SINGH BCNO 19-06-2001 919179374178 Indian OPEN SEAT

311509223 5382
NISHA 
KUMARI

MUKESH KUMAR 
SINGH ANJU SINGH GNNO 16-06-1999 918294608778 Indian OPEN SEAT

120511891 5384

SETTIPALLE 
YASWANTH 
REDDY S PEDDA REDDY S SWATHI NIRMALA GNNO 17-11-2001 919490986758 Indian OPEN SEAT

390346884 5385
DHEERAJ 
CHOUDHARY

BABU LAL 
CHOUDHARY VIMLA DEVI BCNO 25-04-2001 919166367539 Indian OPEN SEAT

440905920 5386

ABHISHEK 
KUMAR 
TEEJWAL RAJESH KUMAR MAYA DEVI TEEJWAL BCNO 22-03-2001 916397524817 Indian OPEN SEAT

390505762 5390
KUMARI 
PRINCY SINHA PRAVEEN KUMAR SHOBHA DEVI BCNO 03-10-1998 917979008468 Indian OPEN SEAT

441001749 5392 AVIRAL JAIN PUNEET JAIN NIDHI JAIN GNNO 23-12-2001 919873155365 Indian OPEN SEAT

390411178 5394 ASHOK PATEL MOHAN PATEL NARAYANI BCNO 15-06-2002 919950817025 Indian OPEN SEAT

460400090 5395 SAKET RAJ
NAND KISHOR 
KUMAR MIRA KUMARI GNNO 18-12-1999 917001505034 Indian OPEN SEAT
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300311820 5396
VAISHALI 
NEHCHALANI

RUPCHAND 
NEHCHALANI SEEMA NEHCHALANI GNNO 24-05-2001 919893753708 Indian OPEN SEAT

300307659 5399
KRISHNA 
SUBHEDAR

MILIND 
SUBHEDAR AMLA SUBHEDAR GNNO 16-10-2000 919098595688 Indian OPEN SEAT

390308093 5400
DHIRENDRA 
DHAKAR

GOPAL LAL 
DHAKAR USHA DHAKAR GNNO 16-07-2000 918107963271 Indian OPEN SEAT

390307166 5401

RATHORE 
INDRA SINGH 
DHAN SINGH

DHAN SINGH 
RATHORE DHELIKUNWAR GNNO 02-06-1998 918850853363 Indian OPEN SEAT

160100943 5404 GITANSHU
NARESH KUMAR 
YADAV SAVITA YADAV GNNO 23-03-2001 919813834345 Indian OPEN SEAT

441109858 5408 SHIVAM SINGH BALWANT SINGH TARA SINGH GNNO 02-02-2001 919170171112 Indian OPEN SEAT

390315376 5412 SWEETY SONI
SUNIL KUMAR 
SONI REKHA DEVI BCNO 17-11-1999 918239704994 Indian OPEN SEAT

460803498 5413

ARITRA 
BHATTACHARJ
EE

ASHIM KUMAR 
BHATTACHARJEE

MADHABI 
BHATTACHARJEE GNNO 08-06-2000 919062380105 Indian OPEN SEAT

390319665 5414

AMAN 
KUMAR 
PANDEY

RAJESHWAR 
PANDEY SUMAN PANDEY EWNO 01-07-2000 919983960711 Indian OPEN SEAT

390508999 5416
RITI 
SRIVASTAVA

RAVINDRA 
KUMAR 
SRIVASTAVA AARTI SRIVASTAVA GNNO 24-01-2001 917525020151 Indian OPEN SEAT

200129347 5417

EISHA 
PRIYADARSHIN
I

RAVISHANKAR 
KUMAR 
SRIVASTAVA SHUBHA SRIVASTAVA GNNO 11-10-2001 917428555196 Indian OPEN SEAT

200109897 5418 RAHUL RAMBIR KAVITA GNNO 11-03-2000 918529464650 Indian OPEN SEAT

150219925 5419
PRATYUSH 
PRANSHU ARVIND KUMAR PRITI KUMARI BCNO 05-09-1998 917672861285 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390500731 5420
CHANCHAL 
SHARMA

SURESH KUMAR 
SHARMA SHYAMA DEVI EWNO 31-10-2001 918890222190 Indian OPEN SEAT

441115748 5422 SONI TIWARI LALLAN TIWARI ANNAPURNA DEVI GNNO 17-08-1998 919129298692 Indian OPEN SEAT

150200709 5423 MD FAISAL
MD KAUSHAR 
KHAN JASIMA KHATOON EWNO 15-08-2000 918210251979 Indian OPEN SEAT

120510318 5425
MARADA 
MANASA

MARADA 
ANNAM NAIDU SAMBANGI TULASI BCNO 22-07-2002 917730000117 Indian OPEN SEAT

420112275 5426
MANDALIKAR 
AAKASH

MANDALIKAR 
CHANDRA 
SHEKHER RAO

MANDALIKAR 
MANJULA GNNO 28-12-2001 919440555693 Indian OPEN SEAT

280308378 5429

MOHAMED 
SINAAN K 
MOHAMED 
SALEETH

MOHAMED 
SALEETH K 
SAIDUMUHAMME
D SHEMITHA SALEETH BCNO 27-07-2000 919605620088 Indian OPEN SEAT

280301452 5431
AISWARYA 
ROY ROY JOSEPH JESSY ROY GNNO 27-01-2001 918547846692 Indian OPEN SEAT

441115906 5432

AMAN 
KUMAR 
MAURYA

RAMAGYA 
MAURYA SADHANA MAURYA BCNO 20-11-1999 919672924497 Indian OPEN SEAT

450202308 5433
GOVIND 
GUPTA JITENDRA GUPTA NIDHI GUPTA GNNO 01-03-2001 916396452730 Indian OPEN SEAT

280907586 5434
AMNA SHIRIN 
K

ABDUL RASHEED 
K RASIYABI M BCNO 30-12-2000 919745930197 Indian OPEN SEAT

311019346 5436

SAAHIL 
SACHIN 
MOPKAR SACHIN MOPKAR PRITI MOPKAR GNNO 16-02-2001 919096448438 Indian OPEN SEAT

390320704 5437
APARNA 
GOYAL

ANANT KUMAR 
GOYAL MADHU GOYAL GNNO 04-09-2000 919414783345 Indian OPEN SEAT

390351153 5439
ASHISH 
KUMAWAT

SUBHASH CHAND 
KUMAWAT SAVITRI KUMAWAT BCNO 13-08-2001 919001179096 Indian OPEN SEAT
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281111466 5441
ADHWAITHA 
NAIR M B

BALACHANDRAN 
NAIR K P MAYA DEVI P EWNO 29-06-1999 919895319857 Indian OPEN SEAT

150216810 5443
HARISH 
RANJAN

BINOD KUMAR 
SINGH SUSHMA DEVI EWNO 17-07-1998 917667590401 Indian OPEN SEAT

390407752 5445
RAKESH 
GEHLOT BHANWARLAL SUMA DEVI BCNO 06-03-2002 917426885295 Indian OPEN SEAT

440701053 5446

VIDHI 
PRAKASH 
MAWAL

RAVI PRAKASH 
MAWAL SURABHI MAWAL GNNO 01-01-2000 916387857551 Indian OPEN SEAT

281207382 5447
TANIA J 
PULIKAN JOBY A PULIKAN VIJI JOBY GNNO 05-07-2000 919846158615 Indian OPEN SEAT

360404421 5449

SANDEEP 
KUMAR 
BEHERA

SARAT KUMAR 
BEHERA SWARNALATA BEHERA GNNO 21-09-2000 918763864766 Indian OPEN SEAT

390303252 5451
NAMRATA 
BHAMU

MAHESH 
CHANDRA URMILA BCNO 25-03-2000 919166526365 Indian OPEN SEAT

360501441 5454
RAKESH 
KHUNTIA

BANDHU 
CHARAN KHUNTIA PRATIVA KHUNTIA GNNO 17-12-1999 916372767588 Indian OPEN SEAT

390324724 5455
ASHUTOSH 
GOEL

RAJESH KUMAR 
GOEL MAMTA GOEL GNNO 02-11-2001 916393821850 Indian OPEN SEAT

390515867 5457
SATVIKA 
DUBEY

SATISH RANJAN 
DUBEY NIDHI DUBEY GNNO 25-05-2001 919926718996 Indian OPEN SEAT

390347699 5458
MEENA 
GURJAR

RAMESHWAR 
GURJAR SUGANI DEVI BCNO 01-01-2002 919829831140 Indian OPEN SEAT

311016240 5459

TANISHKA 
CHETAN 
KOYANDE

CHETAN B 
KOYANDE ANAGHA C KOYANDE GNNO 25-02-2000 917900076509 Indian OPEN SEAT

200109165 5461
AMAN 
KEJRIWAL

SANJAY KUMAR 
KEJRIWAL SHWETA SHALINI BCNO 04-11-2001 918529073211 Indian OPEN SEAT

360300757 5462
GANESH 
CHOUDHURY

GAYA CHAND 
CHOUDHURY GOURI CHOUDHURY GNNO 04-05-2001 917377349604 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390310759 5463 AMIT KUMAR RANJEET SINGH SULOCHANA DEVI BCNO 14-12-2000 918824156510 Indian OPEN SEAT

420107036 5464
K S RAJA 
LAKSHMI

K S 
SUBRAMANIAN B JAYANTHI GNNO 10-05-2002 919490804349 Indian OPEN SEAT

270202633 5466 SRI YASHAS M
G MOHAN 
PRAKASH LAKSHMI MOHAN GNNO 16-03-2001 919036840568 Indian OPEN SEAT

280812735 5468
MUHAMMED 
AMRASH K AYOOB RAMLA BCNO 19-08-1999 919656970719 Indian OPEN SEAT

440403119 5469
VANSHIKA 
SHARMA

SANJAY KUMAR 
SHARMA NIRMAL SHARMA GNNO 12-09-1998 918630387126 Indian OPEN SEAT

440103126 5470
HARSHIT 
NATH GUPTA

SHAILENDRA 
NATH GUPTA SUDHA GUPTA GNNO 08-05-2000 919522877411 Indian OPEN SEAT

390321363 5472
ANMOL 
RATHORE

GYAN SINGH 
RATHORE KIRAN KANWAR GNNO 15-05-1999 919602367975 Indian OPEN SEAT

390338533 5474
NEERAJ 
KHANDELWAL

PAWAN KUMAR 
KHANDELWAL MEERA DEVI GNNO 15-02-2001 919783867484 Indian OPEN SEAT

230205134 5475
HARSHIT 
SHAHI

ARVIND KUMAR 
SHAHI SEEMA SHAHI GNNO 31-03-2001 917073309771 Indian OPEN SEAT

220105493 5476

RUPAREL 
DHAIRYA 
MEHUL MEHUL HEENA GNNO 22-10-2001 919427209481 Indian OPEN SEAT

360403784 5481
ADYASHA 
NANDA BISWAJIT NANDA SASMITA NANDA GNNO 09-09-1998 919437189574 Indian OPEN SEAT

410121996 5482 VINODHINI S
SHUNMUGASUND
ARAM K SELVI S BCNO 10-09-2001 919600013931 Indian OPEN SEAT

150232701 5483 USHA BHARTI
NAVIN KUMAR 
CHAUDHARY KIRAN DEVI EWNO 07-05-1999 917033917043 Indian OPEN SEAT

390333174 5484
LOVENISH 
KUMAR PARMANAND SANTOSH DEVI SCNO 21-01-2002 916377133771 Indian OPEN SEAT

120106425 5486 GOLI SHREYA GOLI SRINIVAS GOLI SRI SIREESHA BCNO 14-01-2002 919866651183 Indian OPEN SEAT
380203023 5487 CHAHAT KAMAL BANSAL VANITA GNNO 20-08-2000 917009538910 Indian OPEN SEAT
380400909 5489 GAURAV RANJIT KUMAR BABY JAISWAL GNNO 05-02-2000 919878935000 Indian OPEN SEAT

Page 182 of 7016



LIST FOR EIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR STRAY VACANCY UG 2019 (OPEN SEAT)
Rollno Rank Name FatherName MotherName CandCat Dob mobileNo Nationality AppliedCounselling

440504201 5492 ANKIT PATHAK
TRILOKI NATH 
PATHAK KUMUD DEVI EWNO 18-10-1999 919565801890 Indian OPEN SEAT

441119861 5494
PREETI 
CHAUHAN

SUDHIR 
CHAUHAN SUNITA DEVI BCNO 03-01-2001 919451631778 Indian OPEN SEAT

420101057 5495

JALIGAMA 
VISHAL 
PRABHU

JALIGAMA 
BRAHMAJI RAO

JALIGAMA PRASANNA 
LATHA BCNO 10-02-2002 919246558551 Indian OPEN SEAT

390317304 5496 SHIVANSH
MAHESH KUMAR 
BHUKRAN PIROJ DEVI BCNO 12-03-2002 918432481497 Indian OPEN SEAT

390313050 5499
ASHUTOSH 
KUMAR PARMANAND SAH NANDANI DEVI BCNO 04-02-2001 918676067909 Indian OPEN SEAT

440204374 5504 ANUJ SINGH
KANHAIYA LAL 
YADAV DURGA DEVI BCNO 08-10-1998 917071167598 Indian OPEN SEAT

300311265 5507
NIHARIKA 
MOHANTY

PRAKASH 
CHANDRA 
MOHANTY GAYATRI MOHANTY EWNO 07-09-2000 919399264626 Indian OPEN SEAT

440102846 5508
PRASHANT 
PATHAK

MUKESH CHAND 
PATHAK SADHANA PATHAK EWNO 02-03-1998 919548856509 Indian OPEN SEAT

300312458 5510

AASHISH 
KUMAR 
YADUWANSHI

DINESH KUMAR 
YADUWANSHI RADHA YADUWANSHI BCNO 05-08-2000 917354628324 Indian OPEN SEAT

230205497 5511 RITIKA BANSAL RAMESH BANSAL SUNITA BANSAL GNNO 29-06-2001 919306360550 Indian OPEN SEAT

390318111 5514

CHANDRA 
PRAKASH 
THADANI HARISH THADANI RENU THADANI GNNO 27-09-1999 919829345366 Indian OPEN SEAT

150223529 5517 RAHUL RAJA
ABHINANDAN 
JAISWAL ANNAPURNA DEVI BCNO 06-02-1999 918051506250 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120503757 5519

DHANIREDDY 
VENKATA 
VARUNESWAR 
 REDDY

DHANIREDDY 
RAMA LAKSHMI 
REDDY

DHANIREDDY UMA 
MAHESWARI GNNO 14-08-2001 919908206862 Indian OPEN SEAT

260201946 5520 MD MOHSIN ABDUL FARID DARAKSHAN EWNO 05-02-1997 918797446709 Indian OPEN SEAT

390402233 5522 BOBY
PREMA RAM 
CHOUDHARY TEEJA CHOUDHARY BCNO 24-10-1998 918890286698 Indian OPEN SEAT

440810212 5525
TANISHKA 
GUPTA

SUNEET 
VARDHAN GUPTA SWATI GUPTA GNNO 14-11-2001 918601370468 Indian OPEN SEAT

311006410 5526 DAVIS JACOB JACOB SEBASTIAN JOICE JACOB GNNO 15-05-1999 919869248253 Indian OPEN SEAT

390516067 5531 RUPALI SAIN
SURESH KUMAR 
SAIN MEENAKSHI SAIN BCNO 26-10-2001 919413673104 Indian OPEN SEAT

280408091 5534 AKHINA VINOD
VINOD KUMAR C 
R SHEEJA GNNO 10-09-2000 919497609171 Indian OPEN SEAT

441105246 5536
DEEPSHIKHA 
YADAV

SHIVANAND 
YADAV SUNITA YADAV BCNO 23-03-2000 919452655269 Indian OPEN SEAT

200113810 5537
MOHAMMAD 
RAYYAN

MOHAMMAD 
BARIQ AAYSHA KHATOON GNNO 01-07-1998 919660723956 Indian OPEN SEAT

120501687 5538
CHINIMILLI 
HARIKA

CHINIMILLI 
SRINIVASU

CHINIMILLI B V SUBBA 
LAKSHMI GNNO 27-08-2001 918106153287 Indian OPEN SEAT

311118930 5539

SUNIDHI 
ARVIND 
NAHATA

ARVIND KUMAR 
NAHATA USHA ARVIND NAHATA GNNO 30-09-2001 919373105880 Indian OPEN SEAT

440400878 5541 VANSH GUPTA VIKAS CHANDRA SHIVANI CHANDRA GNNO 23-04-2000 919671313655 Indian OPEN SEAT

440801520 5543 AS AD KHAN
ABDUL SALAM 
KHAN SAHRUNNISHA GNNO 22-07-2000 919672348867 Indian OPEN SEAT

150245819 5545
NISHA 
KUMARI

PRABHAT 
RANJAN SINGH KAVITA SINGH EWNO 12-10-1998 919693802573 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390106214 5547
SHREYA 
SHARMA

ASHOK KUMAR 
SHARMA SHITAL SHARMA GNNO 13-06-2001 919460546987 Indian OPEN SEAT

440815620 5549
HIMANSHU 
SHARMA

VED PRAKASH 
SHARMA BHARTI SHARMA GNNO 31-07-2000 919935216784 Indian OPEN SEAT

280106140 5553
ALEENA 
ARAKAL JOSEPH PIUS A VIMAL ZEVIER BCNO 21-07-1999

021992499616
63 Indian OPEN SEAT

441105357 5554
VINITA SINGH 
PATEL

SUDARSHAN 
SINGH SAVITA SINGH GNNO 29-08-1999 919935479360 Indian OPEN SEAT

441101193 5555 DIVYA RAI ARUN KUMAR RAI VANDANA RAI GNNO 24-08-1999 919415844222 Indian OPEN SEAT

120514440 5557
BADDELA 
MEGHANA

BADDELA 
KRISHNAIAH BADDELA SUPRAJA BCNO 09-02-2001 919666730530 Indian OPEN SEAT

440707370 5559
VAISHNAVI 
BAJPAI SUBODH BAJPAI ARCHANA BAJPAI GNNO 21-03-2000 916392097343 Indian OPEN SEAT

281004261 5561
GOVARDHAN 
V S SURENDRAN V N SHEEJA C GNNO 25-06-2000 919544408255 Indian OPEN SEAT

390326143 5563
MANMOHAN 
KUMAR

SANJEEV KUMAR 
SINGH BABY KUMARI EWNO 14-03-1999 917654860079 Indian OPEN SEAT

200148386 5564
SHIVANI 
KUMARI SUJEET GUPTA KANCHAN DEVI BCNO 09-09-2000 919065735392 Indian OPEN SEAT

440825506 5565
AVIRAL 
VERMA

RAMESH 
CHANDR VERMA USHA VERMA BCNO 01-06-1997 919129469761 Indian OPEN SEAT

120601518 5566

ANITHA SRI 
PURNIMA 
PENUMAKA

J V SURYA 
KRISHNA PRASAD 
PENUMAKA

CHITTI MANJULA 
PENUMAKA GNNO 15-06-2002 918886678888 Indian OPEN SEAT

390338178 5569
VINAY 
KHANDELWAL

OM PRAKASH 
KHANDELWAL UMA DEVI GNNO 09-03-2001 917062357833 Indian OPEN SEAT

440816671 5570
SEERAT 
FATMA HASAN MUJTABA KANEEZ SAYYADA BCNO 13-06-1999 918604407412 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390102671 5571 AYUSH GUPTA
HUKAM CHAND 
GUPTA RAJESH GUPTA GNNO 20-07-2000 919571992753 Indian OPEN SEAT

440702963 5572
RISHABH 
SINGH

JITENDRA 
KUMAR SINGH SUNITA SINGH GNNO 16-12-1999 918765439576 Indian OPEN SEAT

390305712 5573
ANIKET 
KUMAR ARUN KUMAR SANGITA RAI EWNO 11-12-1997 917004262796 Indian OPEN SEAT

280808969 5574
SURYA 
GAYATHRI K C BALRAJ K C SEENA E BCNO 26-10-1999 919526496280 Indian OPEN SEAT

281106797 5575 NIRANJAN S P SREERAJ R PRASEEDA R B GNNO 14-10-2000 919447382950 Indian OPEN SEAT

440801367 5577

MOHAMMAD 
AASIM 
SALMAN

MOHAMMAD 
SALMAN ZEBA PERVEEN EWNO 02-05-2000 919026928645 Indian OPEN SEAT

390517242 5578
ANSHOO 
KUMARI

VISHNU CHAND 
GUPTA ASHA GUPTA GNNO 11-05-2001 917426996152 Indian OPEN SEAT

390502913 5580 AASTHA PAL K B PAL REKHA PAL GNNO 24-11-2000
733886308073
38 Indian OPEN SEAT

120607735 5582
UDYANGSHU 
SAHA AJOY SAHA MOUMITA SAHA GNNO 04-11-2000 918074265530 Indian OPEN SEAT

280500126 5584

ABEERA 
ABDUL 
FATHAH

ABDUL FATHAH T 
V P ARIFA M T C BCNO 06-04-1999 918111971373 Indian OPEN SEAT

460806640 5585
PARTHIV 
SUTAR

PARIKSHIT CH 
SUTAR SIMA SUTAR SCNO 22-08-2001 919434778797 Indian OPEN SEAT

450300258 5587
MOHD UWAIS 
ANSARI RIZWAN ANSARI SHAMA PARVEN BCNO 30-08-1999 919548936430 Indian OPEN SEAT

390356568 5588
DEEPENDRA 
SHARMA

SANWAR MAL 
SHARMA SANNU DEVI GNNO 01-01-1998 919587302780 Indian OPEN SEAT

280800614 5589 MIDLAJ M C
ABDUL MAJEED 
M C AYISHA M C BCNO 06-01-2000 918943463514 Indian OPEN SEAT
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300409144 5594 MAHIMA JAIN
VAYU KUMAR 
JAIN MANISHA EWNO 11-11-2001 918602310239 Indian OPEN SEAT

300500369 5596
AYUSH 
BHARGAVA

PRADEEP 
BHARGAVA GAYATRI BHARGAVA GNNO 16-06-2001 919406575945 Indian OPEN SEAT

390338676 5597

NAVAJOT 
KUMAR 
SHARMA

RAMESH CHAND 
SHARMA MITHALESH SHARMA GNNO 05-07-2000 918441015870 Indian OPEN SEAT

440815276 5598
SANKALP 
TRIPATHI

SHYAM PRAKASH 
TRIPATHI SHASHI TRIPATHI EWNO 10-09-1999 919935896199 Indian OPEN SEAT

200116193 5599
NAMAN 
GUSAIN

JAGAT SINGH 
GUSAIN SUNITA GUSAIN GNNO 10-12-1999 919911470975 Indian OPEN SEAT

120511504 5603

DOMMARAJU 
REDDY 
KALYAN RAJU

DOMMARAJU 
RAGHU RAMA 
RAJU

DOMMARAJU 
ANUSUYA EWNO 02-07-2002 919441652417 Indian OPEN SEAT

440102682 5604
SANOBER 
SHAMSHAD

SHAMSHAD 
HUSSAIN SHAHANA BEGUM GNNO 23-12-1998 919027071724 Indian OPEN SEAT

460804434 5607
SHIVANI 
KUMARI

SANJAY KUMAR 
SINGH VIBHAWARI SINGH GNNO 05-02-1999 919831208915 Indian OPEN SEAT

280800683 5609
RANISHA 
FATHIMA ABDURAHMAN SAUDA BCNO 24-02-1999 919539334080 Indian OPEN SEAT

440100643 5612
REPEA SINGH 
KONTEY RANVIR SINGH MANJU DEVI GNNO 28-03-2001 919548703164 Indian OPEN SEAT

390304922 5613
AMEYA 
AANAND

CHANDRESH 
KUMAR MANDAL NAVINA MANDAL GNNO 24-08-2001 919425158579 Indian OPEN SEAT

280304196 5616
NIHAL 
RASHEED

MOHAMED 
RASHEED P K SUNITHA K A BCNO 29-03-2000 918304045787 Indian OPEN SEAT

260308736 5619 TANU PRIYA ANIL KUMAR KAMALA GUPTA BCNO 16-09-1999 917667854453 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280811009 5620
FARIS 
AHAMMED K

AHAMMED KOYA 
K KHADEEJA M BCNO 16-12-1999 918547281418 Indian OPEN SEAT

281100347 5621
AFSAL 
MOHAMMED A ABDUL MANAF SHIFA A AZEEZ BCNO 05-04-2001 919645115901 Indian OPEN SEAT

390314308 5622

SARVESH 
KUMAR 
CHAURASIA ACHHAIVAR NATH URAMILA DEVEE BCNO 08-04-2001 919660880721 Indian OPEN SEAT

450100393 5624
PRESHIT 
AGARWAL

RAJESH KUMAR 
AGARWAL REENU AGARWAL BCNO 16-11-2000 917017078008 Indian OPEN SEAT

280901420 5627 ARJUN K SUBRAMANIAN K CHANDRAVATHY P BCNO 06-07-1999 919746828002 Indian OPEN SEAT

440802547 5628
AYAAN 
AHMED KHAN

ABRAR AHMAD 
KHAN SULTANA ABRAR GNNO 17-08-2001 918765271970 Indian OPEN SEAT

380401665 5629
ARJUN 
CHOPRA PARMOD CHOPRA PREETY CHOPRA GNNO 09-02-2001 919814530461 Indian OPEN SEAT

380500433 5630 KSHITIJ SINGLA VINOD SINGLA URVASHI SINGLA GNNO 29-11-2001
492494179249
24 Indian OPEN SEAT

200133374 5631
CHAITANYA 
KATHURIA RAJINDER KUMAR RENU GNNO 14-07-2001 919958435505 Indian OPEN SEAT

390200195 5633 RITIKA SINGH
HARI NARAYAN 
SINGH YOGITA BCNO 10-07-2000 919828211170 Indian OPEN SEAT

360501745 5634
ANIKET 
MAHAKUDA

BIDESHI KUMAR 
MAHAKUDA

SUBHASMITA 
MAHAKUDA BCNO 30-07-1999 919437740045 Indian OPEN SEAT

120500730 5636

PYDALA 
VENKATA 
MADHAVI PYDALA RAMULU

YENIMIREDDY 
NAGENDRAM GNNO 21-06-2001 919886482526 Indian OPEN SEAT

420125839 5637
T SAHIL 
MUNAIAH

THALLAM SIVA 
KUMAR MUNIAH T LATHA GNNO 04-09-2001 919247720057 Indian OPEN SEAT
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220108459 5638

PATEL DHRUV 
RAJENDRAKU
MAR

PATEL 
RAJENDRAKUMAR PATEL KUSUMBEN GNNO 05-04-2002 919428498390 Indian OPEN SEAT

220802881 5639

SEHZAD 
GULAMHUSSEI
N TAILOR

GULAMHUSSEIN 
TAILOR

AAREFA 
GULAMHUSSEIN 
TAILOR GNNO 20-11-2001 918160972451 Indian OPEN SEAT

390326445 5640
SHREYASHI 
RAO

SURENDAR 
SINGH RAO NIRMALA SINGH BCNO 27-12-2000 919460167444 Indian OPEN SEAT

240203959 5641
YAMINI 
SHARMA

PREM SAGAR 
KAUSHAL ANITA DEVI GNNO 21-11-1998

231191299623
11 Indian OPEN SEAT

460808667 5642
SWETABJA 
SARKAR TUTUL SARKAR ISHITA SARKAR GNNO 01-04-2000 916296517052 Indian OPEN SEAT

281116156 5643 NAHAS A H ABDUL HAKKIM Y SALEENA BEEVI A BCNO 16-01-2000 919562938879 Indian OPEN SEAT

390349086 5644 ANITA
RAMESHWAR LAL 
LORA SHRAWANI DEVI BCNO 01-06-2001 917615983664 Indian OPEN SEAT

280912230 5645

MUHAMMED 
FAYIZ 
KADOORAN

ABDUNNISAR 
KADOORAN SOUJATH ABDUNNISAR BCNO 11-09-2000 919745024919 Indian OPEN SEAT

440813899 5646
MARIAM 
AHMAD ZAKI AHMAD DARAKHSHAN GNNO 12-10-1999 918756680101 Indian OPEN SEAT

120606681 5648
KALLA 
JAHNAVI

KALLA VENKATA 
RAMANA MURTY GANAPATHI LAKSHMI BCNO 09-09-2000 918985626717 Indian OPEN SEAT

120500581 5649
BANDI HARISH 
REDDY

BANDI VENKATA 
SUBBA REDDY

BANDI VENKATA 
SUBBAMMA EWNO 12-06-2001 918688512948 Indian OPEN SEAT

390368016 5650
KAVITA 
SHARMA

BIRDEE CHAND 
SHARMA GAJJI DEVI GNNO 10-01-2000 918003940603 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311501596 5651

BHADANE 
ANUSHKA 
UMESH

BHADANE 
UMESH 
JAGATRAO

BHADANE CHHAYA 
UMESH BCNO 17-06-2001 919423959603 Indian OPEN SEAT

390506006 5652
ANUSHIYA 
IRAM SHAIKH

SHAUKAT ALI 
SHAIKH ABEDA AKHTAR BCNO 14-12-1995 919922507745 Indian OPEN SEAT

390339606 5653
SAROJ 
KUMARI ARJUN LAL SHANTI DEVI BCNO 16-08-1998 918385836869 Indian OPEN SEAT

150243628 5656 ADITYA RAJ RAM NATH SINGH SEEMA SINGH EWNO 05-09-1998 916202462570 Indian OPEN SEAT

390401978 5657
JITENDRA 
CHOUDHARY

HEERARAM 
CHOUDHARY

MAGHI DEVI 
CHOUDHARY BCNO 01-04-2001 919324607046 Indian OPEN SEAT

390317036 5658 MOHD SALIM MOHD HAMID FATIMA BEGUM GNNO 16-11-1996 917830626430 Indian OPEN SEAT

390503329 5660
ANSHIKA 
SINGH SUNIL KUMAR SANGEETA SINGH GNNO 16-09-1999 916205101081 Indian OPEN SEAT

120500954 5662

BANGYAPPA 
GARI 
DEEKSHITHA B SREENIVASULU B GANGA DEVI BCNO 30-06-2002 919666012343 Indian OPEN SEAT

390509354 5666 ANJALI RAM MEHAR KRISHNA DEVI GNNO 03-11-1999 919466746383 Indian OPEN SEAT

460901261 5667 BHARAT BERA RAJU RAM BERA SANTOSH BERA BCNO 30-06-2001 917908111960 Indian OPEN SEAT

390408904 5670
VIKRAM 
KUMAR NARNA RAM OBU DEVI BCNO 06-07-1998 917732987954 Indian OPEN SEAT

280302388 5673
SOWPARNIKA 
R NAIR M R NAIR SREEVIDYA NAIR GNNO 09-07-2000 919490416998 Indian OPEN SEAT

311004619 5676

AGRAWAL 
LAVISHA 
NIRMAL NIRMAL BHARATI GNNO 14-10-2000 918424934074 Indian OPEN SEAT

160105006 5684 PARIKA JATINDER KUMAR HARWINDER KAUR GNNO 26-07-2001 919876764902 Indian OPEN SEAT

450201705 5687
SHILKY 
AGARWAL

PRADEEP KUMAR 
AGARWAL REENA AGARWAL GNNO 29-07-2000 919672113929 Indian OPEN SEAT
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441104600 5689 PRIYAM SINGH MANOJ SINGH HEMA SINGH EWNO 25-07-2000 919511446750 Indian OPEN SEAT
281210628 5690 APARNA A A SURENDRAN SUNI K K BCNO 14-09-2000 919447089048 Indian OPEN SEAT

390502441 5691 NANDINI JAIN ATISH JAIN PINKI JAIN EWNO 02-09-2001 918770927631 Indian OPEN SEAT

270700825 5696
SHIVANGOUD
A R PATIL

RAMANAGOUDA 
PATIL SHOBHA R PATIL EWNO 12-05-2001 919148303845 Indian OPEN SEAT

270238425 5697
ADITYA 
CHOUBEY

SURYA KANT 
CHOUBEY RASHMI RANI GNNO 08-06-2001 917760713968 Indian OPEN SEAT

311125301 5699
ANUSAYA 
SWAIN GAJENDRA SWAIN JAMUNA SWAIN GNNO 21-02-2002 917002903865 Indian OPEN SEAT

280806693 5700
LIYANA 
SALEEM K

MOHAMMED 
SALEEM 
KUNNATH MUNEERA M C BCNO 19-05-2000 919497830248 Indian OPEN SEAT

280907162 5701
AKHIF 
RAHMAN N

NAEEMU 
RAHUMAN H REENA JALAL BCNO 15-09-2000 919847986101 Indian OPEN SEAT

390362301 5702
ANUPRIYA 
BENIWAL

AMAR SINGH 
BENIWAL MONIKA DEVI BCNO 10-06-1998 917300346891 Indian OPEN SEAT

390307352 5703
NEETU 
NIMIWAL DALIP KUMAR SUNITA DEVI BCNO 01-09-1999 919413546308 Indian OPEN SEAT

280906057 5704
SHEHSINA 
NOOR P HAMSAPPA P NOORA K BCNO 19-04-1999 919446245333 Indian OPEN SEAT

380202053 5706
JASHAN 
PREET KAUR BAWINDER SINGH AMARJEET KAUR BCNO 17-02-2000 919996222246 Indian OPEN SEAT

280815914 5707
MUHAMMAD 
RAMZI RASHEED FOUSIYA BCNO 20-06-2000 919744851166 Indian OPEN SEAT

390319835 5708 YASH KHETAN RAJESH KHETAN KAVITA KHETAN BCNO 23-03-2001 919122696059 Indian OPEN SEAT

270220315 5709 GNANAVI C
R CHOWDE 
GOWDA H V SWARNA BCNO 01-05-2001 919845343297 Indian OPEN SEAT

120507533 5713 K SRAVANI K NAGARAJU K JANAKI BCNO 06-12-2001 918688132113 Indian OPEN SEAT
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440107155 5714
VANDANA 
SINGH VIVEK YADAV YASHODHARA YADAV BCNO 12-09-1999 918445458202 Indian OPEN SEAT

390410182 5716 GHANSHYAM BIRBAL RAM KAMLA GNNO 15-12-1999 919079833649 Indian OPEN SEAT

300501782 5718
YASHPURI 
GOSWAMI

BHAGWATPURI 
GOSWAMI

MEENAKSHIPURI 
GOSWAMI BCNO 10-01-2002 916260413031 Indian OPEN SEAT

390367530 5721 PRIYANKA LADHU RAM PAVNI DEVI GNNO 09-09-1999 917023976911 Indian OPEN SEAT
280606596 5722 VAISHAKH N NJANI K LAILA B BCNO 05-12-1999 918943818514 Indian OPEN SEAT

440507722 5723
AYUSH 
SRIVASTAVA

ANIL KUMAR 
SRIVASTAVA

SANGEETA 
SRIVASTAVA GNNO 20-12-2000 917007265416 Indian OPEN SEAT

120511116 5725

KORRAPATI 
NAGA SAI 
JAYANTH

KORRAPATI 
VENKATA SIVA 
RAMA CHANDRA 
RAO

KORRAPATI NAGA 
PRASANNA LAKSHMI EWNO 19-10-2001 919866021640 Indian OPEN SEAT

390304529 5726 LOKESH VIRENDER SINGH SAROJ DEVI BCNO 03-02-1998 917689954850 Indian OPEN SEAT

310911711 5727
SHETTY ISHAN 
SURENDRA

SURENDRA 
SHETTY ANANYA SHETTY GNNO 21-03-2002 918275997457 Indian OPEN SEAT

390361584 5728
VIJAY SINGH 
PALSANIA

BANSHI DHAR 
PALSANIA VIMLA DEVI PALSANIA BCNO 27-01-2000 919694924898 Indian OPEN SEAT

390327973 5729 KAVI KUMAR
NAND KISHOR 
SINGH URMILA DEVI BCNO 14-06-2000 916204904378 Indian OPEN SEAT

281201888 5730
ROHITH 
VARGHESE VARGHESE P V MARY P JOHN EWNO 15-08-1998 919847257439 Indian OPEN SEAT

280807674 5732 SANGEETH P S
PRASANTH 
KUMAR P SREEJA E N GNNO 25-11-1999 919497331649 Indian OPEN SEAT

220102057 5733 DEVESH SHAH
HEMANT KUMAR 
SHAH ZALAK BEN SHAH GNNO 12-07-2001 919374912940 Indian OPEN SEAT

280707536 5737
BILAL BIN 
ASKKAR ASKKAR C M SHEMI P M BCNO 30-10-1999 919061229397 Indian OPEN SEAT
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440805820 5739

SABHYATA 
SINGH 
KUSHWAHA

NARAYAN 
KUMAR 
KUSHWAHA

ANRAWATI 
KUSHWAHA BCPH 04-06-1999 918874388307 Indian OPEN SEAT

150215153 5740
ADITYA 
SUMAN

UDAY SHANKER 
MEHTA ANURADHA SINHA BCNO 01-05-2001 919887719072 Indian OPEN SEAT

311519913 5741
KARTIK 
GAHLOT KC GAHLOT MEENA GAHLOT GNNO 24-09-1997 917448042673 Indian OPEN SEAT

390305582 5743
ARPIT 
SINGHAL

RAVINDRA 
KUMAR SINGHAL HEMLATA SINGHAL EWNO 25-07-2000 919413503874 Indian OPEN SEAT

390316335 5744
SUDHANSHU 
RANJAN KAUSHAL KUMAR KUSUM KUMARI BCNO 05-06-2001 918434554543 Indian OPEN SEAT

200139765 5745

AKSHAT 
KUMAR 
SHARMA

NARESH KUMAR 
SHARMA POONAM SHARMA GNNO 19-11-1998 918279307140 Indian OPEN SEAT

441109684 5747 ABHAY SINGH AVNISH KUMAR SADHANA SINGH GNNO 15-12-2000 916376861301 Indian OPEN SEAT

410109654 5748 ROSHAN V VETRICHANDAR S AMUDHA S SCNO 07-12-2001 917871240480 Indian OPEN SEAT

120506836 5750

MATHI SRI 
SAINADH 
SATHVIK M B G TILAK M PADMA JYOTHI EWNO 23-03-2001 919700531008 Indian OPEN SEAT

390342831 5751 ADITI SOHU BABULAL SOHU RAJBALA BCNO 07-11-2000 919509282900 Indian OPEN SEAT

390300661 5752 ANCHAL
RAJENDRA 
PRASAD MANOJ DEVI BCNO 24-09-2001 918209206381 Indian OPEN SEAT

390502156 5754
ANJALI 
MISHRA

KRISHNA 
CHANDRA 
MISHRA RINKU MISHRA EWNO 29-08-2000 918651582530 Indian OPEN SEAT

390300468 5763
SURJEET 
SINGH NAVNEET SINGH SANJU JHAJHARIA BCNO 20-04-2002 919413743420 Indian OPEN SEAT

170201486 5764
PRIYANSHU 
PANDEY PRAMOD PANDEY SHILPA PANDEY GNNO 30-03-2000 919755987697 Indian OPEN SEAT
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300203015 5765 POOJA RAI AJAY KUMAR RAI RENU RAI GNNO 04-07-2000 919685105097 Indian OPEN SEAT

390354720 5766
ASHA 
CHOUDHARY BABULAL JAT PRABHATI DEVI BCNO 18-07-1999 918619835324 Indian OPEN SEAT

390320772 5768
ABHISHEK 
KUMAR KEDAR PRASAD PHONU DEVI BCNO 22-12-2002 917979765274 Indian OPEN SEAT

280403096 5769 ATHIRA P K PRAKASHAN K SUJATHA P K GNNO 18-05-2000 919633052409 Indian OPEN SEAT

310703248 5772
JAIN MONISH 
DHARMENDRA

DHARMENDRA 
JAIN SEEMA JAIN GNNO 09-03-2001 918275337609 Indian OPEN SEAT

440818438 5773
MOHAMMAD 
AMAAN KHAN

MOHAMMAD 
RIZWAN KHAN SHABNAM PARVEEN BCNO 23-01-2000 919839301973 Indian OPEN SEAT

390311592 5774
AMISHA 
THAWANI

DHARAMDAS 
THAWANI MANISHA THAWANI GNNO 09-12-2000 919001426623 Indian OPEN SEAT

390500770 5775 JYOTSNA DHARM SINGH SHIV DEVI BCNO 02-02-2001 919672285324 Indian OPEN SEAT

460902163 5776
SAMADRITA 
SANYAL

SUMITAVA 
SANYAL SANCHALI SANYAL GNNO 16-09-2000 919434031094 Indian OPEN SEAT

460808732 5777 RITWIKA RAJ
RAKESH KUMAR 
GUPTA RUPA GUPTA BCNO 13-12-1999 919163962590 Indian OPEN SEAT

390512570 5778 PRAGYA TAK
GOPAL KRISHAN 
TAK MRADULA TAK BCNO 15-03-2000 919116825621 Indian OPEN SEAT

120600225 5779
SATYAJEET 
SAHA

MANOJ KUMAR 
SAHA JULI SAHA SCNO 26-09-2000 919064785974 Indian OPEN SEAT

390343986 5781
RAJ KUMAR 
YADAV

HARICHARAN 
YADAV HIRAMATI DEVI BCNO 28-01-1998 917426083018 Indian OPEN SEAT

440808716 5783

MOHD 
ARSHAD 
JAMAL JAMALUDDIN SHAHNAZ BANO BCNO 03-06-1998 919166875549 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390306690 5785

SWAYAM 
PRAKASH 
DEHURY

RAMSHANKAR 
DEHURY

TRUPTIMAYEE 
GARNAIK GNNO 18-01-1999 917682882036 Indian OPEN SEAT

390406919 5786
RAVI KANT 
SHARMA

MUKESH CHAND 
SHARMA MANJU DEVI GNNO 17-05-1999 919024851371 Indian OPEN SEAT

390366455 5788
VISHAKHA 
JOSHI

KRISHAN KUMAR 
JOSHI REKHA DEVI GNNO 18-07-2000 918107527200 Indian OPEN SEAT

220101473 5789
MADHU JAY 
SANJAY

MADHU SANJAY 
AMRITLAL

MADHU VARSHA 
SANJAY GNNO 14-05-2001 919825504918 Indian OPEN SEAT

390330070 5791
ABHISHEK 
GAUTAM NETRA PAL KANTA DEVI EWNO 09-06-1997 918426065958 Indian OPEN SEAT

390322189 5792
GAGAN AJEET 
SINGH GAJENDRA SINGH SAROJ KANWAR EWNO 31-07-2000 919799415643 Indian OPEN SEAT

360501679 5793
AMIT BIKRAM 
BEHERA

LAMBODAR 
BEHERA SAMITA SAHOO GNNO 28-02-2001 919437479032 Indian OPEN SEAT

270225680 5794

S S S 
HARSHITH 
JONNAVITHUL
A

RAMESH 
JONNAVITHULA

APARNA 
JONNAVITHULA GNNO 07-10-2001 919886755499 Indian OPEN SEAT

300311603 5796
ASHITA 
SAXENA PIYUSH SAXENA SEEMA SAXENA GNNO 22-05-2001 919425074175 Indian OPEN SEAT

390405932 5797 ANIL BISHNOI JIYA RAM INDRA DEVI GNNO 10-07-1998 917726934244 Indian OPEN SEAT

160106282 5800 ISHA
SUBHASH 
CHANDER VERMA RANJITA VERMA BCNO 27-07-2000 919416570320 Indian OPEN SEAT

460800716 5801
MAYANK 
KUMAR DAS AJAY KUMAR DAS BINDU DAS EWNO 23-08-2001 919432306703 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390322503 5802
PRANJAL 
BINDAL

NARENDRA 
KUMAR GUPTA LALITA GUPTA GNNO 05-11-2001 917222070326 Indian OPEN SEAT

420303105 5803
AKULA 
JANARDHAN

AKULA 
ADISESHULU AKULA KOTESWARI EWNO 10-06-2001 919441335638 Indian OPEN SEAT

390360592 5804
SATYA VEER 
MEENA

GHANSHYAM 
MEENA PARWATI BAI STNO 18-12-2001 917230838913 Indian OPEN SEAT

160116899 5805
UDAYVEER 
SINGH SAINI SANDEEP SAINI MANJEET KAUR GNNO 26-07-2000 918290621950 Indian OPEN SEAT

120102693 5806
GOPINATH 
AVULAMANDA

VEERAIAH 
AVULAMANDA

SESHARATNAM 
AVULAMANDA BCNO 17-11-2001 919908778860 Indian OPEN SEAT

380201064 5807 MUSKAN KRISHAN KUMAR SHIMPI RANI GNNO 18-06-2001 919216253069 Indian OPEN SEAT

450102842 5810
SAUMYA 
SINGH

RAJESH PRATAP 
SINGH SARITA SINGH GNNO 04-04-2001 917906461544 Indian OPEN SEAT

280911740 5811 AMJAD ALI P
KUNHIMUHAMM
ED P FATHIMA BCNO 12-01-2000 917994303579 Indian OPEN SEAT

390353406 5812
PRATIBHA 
YADAV SUWA LAL YADAV NANCHHI DEVI YADAV BCNO 04-08-2000 918432103208 Indian OPEN SEAT

390308013 5813
BHARAT 
PRAJAPATI

ROOP NARAYAN 
PRAJAPATI JAY DEVI BCNO 20-01-2002 919887878770 Indian OPEN SEAT

220810184 5815
BHUVA RONIT 
DILIPBHAI DILIPBHAI GEETABEN GNNO 31-03-2002 919825800042 Indian OPEN SEAT

281102329 5822
MARIYA 
JACOB JACOB K LUKE PREETHA JACOB GNNO 21-01-2000 918606655055 Indian OPEN SEAT

390341080 5825

MAHENDRA 
KUMAR 
YADAV PAPPU LAL YADAV SHARMILA DEVI BCNO 22-10-1998 919214834685 Indian OPEN SEAT

390408345 5827 PRAKASH
GOVARDHAN 
RAM LEHARO DEVI BCNO 12-12-1999 918875238904 Indian OPEN SEAT
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460807944 5829
DWAIPAYAN 
ROY

DIPAK KUMAR 
ROY SWAPNA ROY GNNO 02-06-2000 919007389476 Indian OPEN SEAT

220103444 5830
SAMYAK V 
BHARWAD

VINAY B 
BHARWAD VAISHALI BHARWAD GNNO 20-04-2001 919824450552 Indian OPEN SEAT

200105459 5831
ISHAN 
SAHARAN RAKESH KUMAR LATA SANGWAN GNNO 29-09-2001 919813161299 Indian OPEN SEAT

120608684 5836

PENDYALA 
MADHU 
MURALI 
KRISHNA

PENDYALA 
VEERAVENKATA 
SATYANARAYANA 
MURTHY

PENDYALA LAKSHMI 
LALITHA BCNO 13-02-2002 919154840555 Indian OPEN SEAT

160101334 5837 JYOTI RAMESH KUMAR RAJ BALA SCNO 14-09-2001 919991886526 Indian OPEN SEAT

380501305 5838 HRIDAY GARG
MANOJ KUMAR 
AGGARWAL PREETI GNNO 01-05-2001 919988356472 Indian OPEN SEAT

150221559 5839
SARVENDRA 
PRATAP JAIKANT SINGH SUNITA SINGH GNNO 24-12-2001 917870679942 Indian OPEN SEAT

380203434 5842 DAKSH JASUJA
RAJESH MOHAN 
JASUJA SUNITA JASUJA GNNO 14-06-2001 919414948560 Indian OPEN SEAT

410802928 5843
MADHUMITHA 
 S SARAVANAN N NARMADA D GNNO 17-03-2002 919944955554 Indian OPEN SEAT

441109596 5845

HARSHIT 
KUMAR 
SRIVASTAVA

MOHAN LAL 
SRIVASTAVA

KUSUM LATA 
SRIVASTAVA GNNO 31-10-2000 919451602035 Indian OPEN SEAT

440706892 5846
SHAURYA 
GUPTA SANJAY GUPTA NEELIMA GUPTA EWNO 07-02-2001 918081433101 Indian OPEN SEAT

440812060 5848 ZAID ISA MOHD ISA RIZWANA KHATOON GNNO 10-08-2000 917081041905 Indian OPEN SEAT

460402569 5849
ABIR 
KUMBHAKAR

NARAYAN 
KUMBHAKAR BULBUL KUMBHAKAR BCNO 14-07-2001 919474112491 Indian OPEN SEAT

420131169 5852
RANGINENI 
MANSI

RANGINENI 
RAMARAO RANGINENI SHILPA GNNO 05-08-2001 919441270103 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390307805 5853
NEHAL 
GANGWAL

SUNIL KUMAR 
GANGWAL BANITA GANGWAL BCNO 21-04-2000 919602831863 Indian OPEN SEAT

390316456 5854
SHALINI 
GOUTAM

VISHNU DUTT 
GOUTAM RAKSHITA SHARMA GNNO 25-05-2000 919414594284 Indian OPEN SEAT

390308385 5857
MAYANK 
VERMA

ANOOP KUMAR 
VERMA JYOTI VERMA BCNO 22-07-2001 918529147090 Indian OPEN SEAT

200115177 5859 RISHI RAJ
SHIV CHANDRA 
SINGH PRABHAWATI DEVI BCNO 25-02-2000 919931063102 Indian OPEN SEAT

390320360 5860

SHASHANK 
SHEKHAR 
TIWARI

ANIL KUMAR 
TIWARI USHA TIWARI GNNO 03-02-1998 917376361073 Indian OPEN SEAT

311109913 5861
PAWAN 
FUNDE HIWRAJ FUNDE SULOCHANA FUNDE BCNO 01-08-2000 918698972813 Indian OPEN SEAT

390347560 5863
MOHAMMAD 
KALEEM

MOHAMMAD 
SAEED ZUBAIDA BCNO 26-07-1998 917704929140 Indian OPEN SEAT

390310630 5864
HIMANSHU 
YADAV SUNIL YADAV MAMTA YADAV BCNO 17-09-1999 919610171449 Indian OPEN SEAT

280308753 5866
AMAL JACOB 
DEVASYA DEVASY CHACKO LIZY DEVASY GNNO 23-06-2001 919846094075 Indian OPEN SEAT

440204008 5867
RHYTHM 
SRIVASTAVA

RAJESH KUMAR 
SRIVASTAVA VANDANA SRIVASTAVA EWNO 27-09-1996 917007863035 Indian OPEN SEAT

260101006 5868
ARYAN 
JAKHAR VINOD KUMAR HEMLATA RAMSNEHI GNNO 04-02-2001 917484967552 Indian OPEN SEAT

220702357 5869
MOHAK JAY 
DHIRWANI JAY DHIRWANI VINNIE DHIRWANI GNNO 06-04-2001 919904422066 Indian OPEN SEAT

460809188 5870
RISHAV 
MANDAL

HARE KRISHNA 
MANDAL MOUSUMI MONDAL BCNO 24-05-2000 919434558772 Indian OPEN SEAT

450300712 5872
ANUBHAV 
GUPTA RAJIV GUPTA MINU GUPTA GNNO 01-11-2001 917302665915 Indian OPEN SEAT

390410808 5873
MANJEET 
PATEL TEJA RAM PATEL GEETA PATEL BCNO 25-09-2001 919460662391 Indian OPEN SEAT
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220701654 5874
KARATELA 
SHIFA BASHIR SHAHINABEN GNNO 23-03-2000 917984592095 Indian OPEN SEAT

280803255 5879
MUHAMMED 
SHIRAS P IBRAHIM HAJIRA BCNO 24-03-1999 917510137729 Indian OPEN SEAT

270216979 5880
TANISH S 
BARGUR SURESH KUMAR G ANUPAMA SURESH GNNO 22-12-2000 919535695800 Indian OPEN SEAT

120405680 5881
CHADIVE 
MANEESHA

CHADIVE RAJA 
REDDY

CHADIVE 
NAGABASAMMA GNNO 04-08-2000 919440922180 Indian OPEN SEAT

441000228 5883
ANKUR 
SHARMA

SURYA KANT 
SHARMA KAMINI SHARMA GNNO 06-08-1999 919711225340 Indian OPEN SEAT

420501464 5885
RAPARTHI 
SREEJA

RAPARTHI 
SRINIVAS RAPARTHI RAMADEVI BCNO 30-01-2000 919949695816 Indian OPEN SEAT

440205909 5887 ZOYA
ZULFIQUAR 
AHMAD MARIYA NIZAMI BCNO 09-02-1998 919415878485 Indian OPEN SEAT

380401712 5890
MUSKAN 
PATRA PRADEEP PATRA REENA PATRA GNNO 18-08-2000 919465870967 Indian OPEN SEAT

281206796 5892 RAHUL K S SURESH K R PRIYA P N BCNO 12-10-1999 919446466771 Indian OPEN SEAT

420111272 5893

MUNIRAJULU 
ENOSH 
ABHISHEK M RAJANIKANTH S SUNEETHA GNNO 17-07-2001 919492718010 Indian OPEN SEAT

390320091 5894
AYUSH 
KHANDELWAL

SANDEEP 
KHANDELWAL SUNITA KHANDELWAL GNNO 10-03-2000 919928725920 Indian OPEN SEAT

390328616 5902 NIKITA GOYAL SANJAY GOYAL RAVITA GOYAL EWNO 26-06-2001 919079355101 Indian OPEN SEAT

390509702 5907
NANDINI 
GARG RAVI GUPTA PREETI GUPTA GNNO 16-02-2001 917597393088 Indian OPEN SEAT

440907748 5908
VIPRANSHU 
RATHORE NARESH BABU BRIJESH RATHORE BCNO 12-07-1996 919756602114 Indian OPEN SEAT

460814764 5909 UTSAB DUTTA BRATIN DATTA DORA DUTTA GNNO 26-12-1999 918017074875 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390358253 5910 RENU
MANOJ KUMAR 
POONIA SUMAN BCNO 20-07-2000 918529498015 Indian OPEN SEAT

280907795 5912 HIBA N SIRAJUDHEEN N RAJEENA K BCNO 06-11-2000 919745186963 Indian OPEN SEAT

390318831 5913
KOUSTAV 
KANTA MAITI SAHADEB MAITI KEKA MAITI GNNO 21-04-2001 917602995969 Indian OPEN SEAT

150225643 5914
SHWETA 
KUMARI

RANESHWAR 
SINGH KUMARI RENU SINGH BCNO 01-07-1997 918578826296 Indian OPEN SEAT

440800441 5917
SUDHAKAR 
CHAUDHARY

RAJENDRA 
KUMAR 
CHAUDHARY NANDANI DEVI BCNO 10-05-1998 919454787126 Indian OPEN SEAT

390510689 5918
ANUSHI 
AGARWAL SUBODH JAITWAL SAROJ JAITWAL GNNO 03-11-2000 917221834563 Indian OPEN SEAT

390505214 5922
AYUSHI 
VERMA

AJAY KUMAR 
VERMA SAVITA VERMA GNNO 02-02-2000 918529190610 Indian OPEN SEAT

390366362 5926 SAINI ANIL KESARAM BIDAMI DEVI BCNO 17-11-2000 918875151299 Indian OPEN SEAT

310306926 5928

TEMBHE 
PIYUSH 
RAVINDRA RAVINDRA NAINA BCNO 31-08-2000 917391946090 Indian OPEN SEAT

230201981 5929 MOHIT YADAV
DILEEP KUMAR 
YADAV MEENA YADAV GNNO 09-08-2000 919953531894 Indian OPEN SEAT

440206676 5930 VIVEK KUMAR
YADUNATH 
PRASAD SUSHILA MAURYA BCNO 12-07-1995 919936646614 Indian OPEN SEAT

420104250 5931
MALLELA 
NEHA

M J VIJAYA 
KANTH K VENKATA LAKSHMI SCNO 13-01-2002 919032787170 Indian OPEN SEAT

120407441 5932
BANDARU 
MOHANTEJA B SREENIVASULU B SUJATHA BCNO 23-10-2001 919949649092 Indian OPEN SEAT

311300148 5936
KSHATRIYA 
SAHIL BHARAT

KSHATRIYA 
BHARAT 
YASHWANT

SONAWANE SUNANDA 
SADASHIV BCNO 16-04-2001 919422289363 Indian OPEN SEAT

200113942 5938
ANUBHAV 
CHAUHAN ASHOK KUMAR MUNNI CHAUHAN GNNO 29-06-1998 919654196963 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390330254 5939
AJAY KUMAR 
GURJAR

BANSHI DHAR 
GURJAR CHAMPA DEVI BCNO 17-11-1998 918955878291 Indian OPEN SEAT

460813760 5942
PADMANAV 
CHATTERJEE

PRABIR 
CHATTERJEE RUBI CHATTERJEE GNNO 09-12-2000 918900050590 Indian OPEN SEAT

280301551 5943 EDWIN JOHN V JOHN JOSOPH V SALY MATHEW GNNO 10-02-2001 919995451432 Indian OPEN SEAT

311304644 5946

SHINDE 
YASHODEEP 
RAVINDRA RAVINDRA KIRTI BCNO 06-06-2001 917666707243 Indian OPEN SEAT

280901880 5951
MUHAMMED 
RAEES V V USMAN V V RUKKIYA K A BCNO 06-04-2000 919048424380 Indian OPEN SEAT

460809111 5959 DIPAYAN KAR
DWIJENDRA 
KUMAR KAR PRATIMA KAR GNNO 26-06-2000 919064927250 Indian OPEN SEAT

440100755 5961

HARSH 
VARDHAN 
SINGH

VISHWADEEP 
SINGH VEENA SINGH GNNO 17-01-2002 917669101056 Indian OPEN SEAT

120511429 5962
GORIPARTI 
JAHNAVI

GORIPARTI 
ARAVIND

GORIPARTI 
ADILAKSHMI BCNO 24-01-2001 918341456256 Indian OPEN SEAT

420108538 5966
VISHNU 
DARAK

PREM PRAKASH 
DARAK SUNITA DARAK GNNO 08-02-2000 918340991372 Indian OPEN SEAT

120504291 5971

SURASANI 
JAYA LAKSHMI 
NIVAS REDDY

SURASANI 
VENKATA RAMI 
REDDY PULI VIJAYA NIRMALA GNNO 10-06-2002 919989540296 Indian OPEN SEAT

390339058 5973
TUSHAR 
YADAV

PRABHATI LAL 
YADAV KESHARI DEVI BCNO 10-12-2000 919468947277 Indian OPEN SEAT

260306473 5974
ANIRBAN 
MUKHERJEE

CHUNILAL 
MUKHOPADHYAY

SABERI 
MUKHOPADHYAY GNNO 12-04-2000 918709509324 Indian OPEN SEAT

120611766 5975

NEELAM 
PRASANTH 
KUMAR

NEELAM 
NAGESHWARARA
O

NEELAM 
VARALAKSHMI BCNO 22-02-2001 919346505952 Indian OPEN SEAT
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200135987 5976
DRISHTI 
SIHARE BRIJMOHAN VIBHA SIHARE GNNO 08-11-2000 919131520689 Indian OPEN SEAT

281003748 5977 NANDU BABU K G BABU CHITRA D NAIR GNNO 01-12-1999 917025939605 Indian OPEN SEAT

200106055 5978
SANSKAR 
GUPTA

HARI MOHAN 
GUPTA NEELU GUPTA GNNO 14-09-2001 919968262750 Indian OPEN SEAT

280806431 5984
MUHAMMAD 
HANI GAFOOR

ABDUL GAFOOR 
M RAMLA T M BCNO 17-07-1999 919947314525 Indian OPEN SEAT

280814318 5986
MUHAMMED 
FASAL ABOOBACKER SHAHIDA BCNO 19-06-2000 919447660077 Indian OPEN SEAT

390359579 5987
SAURABH 
SHARMA RADHAKISHAN SHASHI BALA GNNO 12-10-2001 918503811718 Indian OPEN SEAT

311114770 5988
NAMAN 
KAMDI MANOJ KANTA BCNO 27-06-1999 919503021472 Indian OPEN SEAT

440301019 5989
ANURAG 
SRIVASTAVA

VIRENDRA 
KUMAR 
SRIVASTAVA ALKA SRIVASTAVA GNNO 14-08-2001 919458040111 Indian OPEN SEAT

260100169 5992
ADITI 
CHAUDHARY

NARENDRA 
KUMAR RITA DEVI GNNO 15-09-2001 919431776766 Indian OPEN SEAT

200151202 5994 VANSH TYAGI YUDHISH KUMAR REKHA GNNO 30-05-1999 919582851630 Indian OPEN SEAT

311125793 5995
KANAK 
GAJBHIYE RAJESH GAJBHIYE RAKHI GAJBHIYE SCNO 25-09-2001 919850304368 Indian OPEN SEAT

150237424 5996
MAHWASH 
AALIA TAUSEEF MOHSIN REHANA TAUSEEF GNNO 10-10-1998 918051296778 Indian OPEN SEAT

441102872 5999 NIDHI SINGH
SUSHIL KUMAR 
SINGH ALKA SINGH BCNO 19-02-1999 919839041064 Indian OPEN SEAT

311515171 6002
MAHENDRA 
PRATAP RAJ GYANCHAND BABLI SCNO 10-09-2000 919589604654 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280403411 6005
MUHAMMED 
JASIM

SAFIYA MANZIL 
MUHAMMED 
SHAFI

MEETHAL CHALIKANDI 
RAMLA BCNO 30-09-2000 919567593016 Indian OPEN SEAT

220700862 6009

BASIYA 
KEYURI 
BHUPENDRAB
HAI BHUPENDRABHAI HARSHABEN BCNO 12-06-2002 919879534181 Indian OPEN SEAT

380301004 6012
ASHISH 
KUMAR SUNIL KUMAR SUSHMA DEVI GNNO 24-11-1999 918558903380 Indian OPEN SEAT

200141915 6014
ASHUTOSH 
PARIDA

DUSHASAN 
PARIDA KALPANA PARIDA BCNO 17-08-1999 918851071878 Indian OPEN SEAT

380200653 6015
BHARAT 
SINGLA RAKESH KUMAR ANITA RANI GNNO 30-08-2001 919417325351 Indian OPEN SEAT

220201689 6017

PATEL TAPAN 
SHAILESHKUM
AR

PATEL 
SHAILESHKUMAR PATEL ASHABEN GNNO 13-08-2002 919428223261 Indian OPEN SEAT

390202123 6022
KRISHAN 
KUMAR SAINI GAJANAND SAINI MADHU DEVI BCNO 08-06-1999 919549488630 Indian OPEN SEAT

390510295 6024
PRAGYA 
KHATTRI

RAGHVENDRA 
KHATTRI ANJALI KHATTRI GNNO 26-11-1998 917905895669 Indian OPEN SEAT

390319028 6025
ATUL 
CHAUDHARY

RAM MAGAN 
CHAUDHARY PARWATI DEVI BCNO 24-01-1999 919936475117 Indian OPEN SEAT

300310210 6027
ANJALI 
DANDOTIYA

PAWAN KUMAR 
DANDOTIYA INDRA DANDOTIYA GNNO 20-08-2000 917089496199 Indian OPEN SEAT

410802200 6029

SUGANTHA 
HARI 
KRISHNAN P

PREM ANANDH 
CHELLADURAI T VASANTHI P BCNO 28-12-2000 919487174750 Indian OPEN SEAT

441110221 6032
SHIVA 
JAISWAL

RAMNARAIN 
JAISWAL RAJLAXMI JAISWAL BCNO 08-02-1998 916388200440 Indian OPEN SEAT
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360301480 6033
KSHYANAPRAB
HA PANDA

CHANDRA 
BHANU PANDA ARATI PANDA GNNO 17-06-2000 919938687135 Indian OPEN SEAT

390515204 6039
RICHA 
CHAUDHARY

RAMGOPAL 
SINGH SUSHEEL KUMARI GNNO 30-06-2001 918058010268 Indian OPEN SEAT

460500213 6043

ROMIT 
KUMAR 
SAMANTA

SUJIT KUMAR 
SAMANTA RINA SAMANTA GNNO 13-05-2001

326580165132
65 Indian OPEN SEAT

460805802 6045
SASWATI 
BANERJEE PRABIR BANERJEE SARMISTHA BANERJEE GNNO 17-08-1999 919831894813 Indian OPEN SEAT

280103647 6046

SHIBINA 
ALEENA 
THOMAS

THOMAS 
PHILIPOSE SIBY THOMAS GNNO 06-09-2000 919446327489 Indian OPEN SEAT

281209112 6048 ATHIRA N U UNNIKRISHNAN SEENA BCNO 13-08-2000 916282803455 Indian OPEN SEAT

390511224 6052

SANSKRITI 
KUMARI 
CHAURASIA PREM NARAYAN MAMTA BCNO 07-10-2000 918440930214 Indian OPEN SEAT

120608375 6054

KEERTAN 
ADARSH 
BHAGAVATUL
A

B ANNAPURNA 
RAO R SESHA KUMARI GNNO 02-12-2001

009192466700
05 Indian OPEN SEAT

390300806 6056
UTTAM 
DHAKAD

SHOBHARAM 
DHAKAD SAVITA DHAKAD BCNO 18-07-2001 917689096804 Indian OPEN SEAT

280801635 6059 FIZA HARIS K HARIS K SAIFUNNISSA K V K BCNO 29-03-2000 919037511192 Indian OPEN SEAT

270228704 6060 ANIRUDH C K
KRISHNAMURTHY 
 RAO C A KAVITHA M GNNO 26-09-2001 919945693939 Indian OPEN SEAT

440502545 6062
ABHINAV 
MANI TIWARI

INDRESH MANI 
TIWARI DIVYA MANI TIWARI GNNO 18-03-2001 919721667917 Indian OPEN SEAT

200123848 6063 TAFEEM
YAQUB 
CHOUDHARY NAFISHA CHOUDHARY BCNO 04-08-1998 919718438450 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390501792 6064
TIWARI PRIYA 
AWANISH AWANISH TIWARI SAVITRI TIWARI GNNO 07-03-1999 917715001139 Indian OPEN SEAT

360408737 6071
SATSWARUP 
MOHAPATRA

SARAT CHANDRA 
MOHAPATRA KABITA MANJARI DAS GNNO 26-01-2002

402094377440
20 Indian OPEN SEAT

270207353 6072
DOMINIC 
VIPIN B VIPIN RONIYA CHALIL GNNO 10-08-2001 918197338811 Indian OPEN SEAT

390506100 6075
MANISHA 
PRASAD

CHANDRADEO 
PRASAD

SARITA SUMAN 
PRASAD BCNO 19-06-2000 917424962391 Indian OPEN SEAT

281115584 6078
MOHAMMED 
JASSIM NIZAMUDEEN A K SHEENA SALIM BCNO 20-12-2001 918156927264 Indian OPEN SEAT

440101940 6080
NOOPUR 
SHARMA MUKESH SHARMA MADHULIKA SHARMA GNNO 10-04-1998 919368720713 Indian OPEN SEAT

410908749 6081 S PRANAAV
G SENTHIL 
MURUGAN S VALARMATHI GNNO 06-07-2000 919443152753 Indian OPEN SEAT

150236630 6082
AFFANA 
MAZHAR

MD MAZHAR 
HUSSAIN ANSARI AYASHA SHAHEEN GNNO 10-12-1998 919431832764 Indian OPEN SEAT

120507107 6084
VADDI SAI 
SRUJANA VADDI SREEDHAR VADDI JAYALAKSHMI BCNO 05-05-2002

688788015648
88 Indian OPEN SEAT

150226938 6085
RAJENDRA 
KUMAR

BHUPAN 
MAHATO VIMAL DEVI BCNO 05-12-1996 917763945126 Indian OPEN SEAT

220801681 6086 HELLY A PATEL ALKESH K PATEL BHAVNA A PATEL GNNO 13-04-2000 919662050980 Indian OPEN SEAT

150231698 6087 MILAN SHAH
RAM JEEVAN 
SHAH MANTORIA DEVI SHAH BCNO 27-04-2000 917766994941 Indian OPEN SEAT

281202716 6091
GEORGE 
SUNNY SUNNY GEORGE JESSY SUNNY GNNO 18-04-1999 918078197299 Indian OPEN SEAT

440303929 6093 SRISHTI SINGH
HARI MOHAN 
VERMA SHIVANI BCNO 28-05-1999 919457165870 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270807416 6096
GAGAN 
SHESHADRI SHESHADRI M G CHANDRAKALA P SCNO 12-06-2001 919739477424 Indian OPEN SEAT

440804184 6098
SHUBHAM 
SINGH

RAM LAKHAN 
SINGH SHIV LATA SINGH GNNO 01-08-1997 918756447004 Indian OPEN SEAT

390303517 6099

MUKESH 
KUMAR 
GUPTA

SHIV NARAYAN 
PRASAD SINDHU DEVI BCNO 25-11-2000 919934863597 Indian OPEN SEAT

280904402 6100 SAFNA M V IBRAHIM M V ATHEEKKA P BCNO 01-07-1999 919544176962 Indian OPEN SEAT

160113490 6102 SHAGUN
BHUPENDER 
SINGH NEELAM BCNO 19-09-2001 919468346249 Indian OPEN SEAT

230202313 6104 ANKIT SATISH KUMAR NIRMAL BCNO 12-08-2000 919650707294 Indian OPEN SEAT

200126133 6105 ISHIKA JAIN SHRAYANSH JAIN SHALU JAIN GNNO 21-08-2001
383398914339
33 Indian OPEN SEAT

200145501 6109
AKANKSHA 
BINDAL SURESH BINDAL MANISHA BINDAL GNNO 06-09-2001 918295351384 Indian OPEN SEAT

390360139 6112 SAPANA
SULTAN SINGH 
CHAHAR SUNITA BCNO 13-02-2001 919460150615 Indian OPEN SEAT

220902621 6114

PARIKH 
ANUSHRI 
ASHISH ASHISH PARIKH HETAL PARIKH GNNO 01-02-2001 919824624349 Indian OPEN SEAT

280609206 6117 FAMEEDA V M MUHAMMED ALI FAZEELA M ALI BCNO 10-08-1999 919562933171 Indian OPEN SEAT

280901342 6119
JAHANA 
SHERIN HYDROS PK VAHIDHA ME BCNO 24-04-2000 918943073021 Indian OPEN SEAT

460817548 6120
SOUMYADEEP 
NANDI

TAPAS KUMAR 
NANDI KRISHNA NANDI GNNO 27-12-2000 919433546312 Indian OPEN SEAT

440201460 6121 ABHISHEK PAL LALJEE PAL HANSA DEVI BCNO 24-07-1998 918576994488 Indian OPEN SEAT

300402104 6124 SANJAY PATEL
PARMANAND 
PATEL UTTRA PATEL BCNO 14-11-2000 918818928480 Indian OPEN SEAT

200134275 6125 VIPUL KESTA SURESH KUMAR SUCHITRA DEVI GNNO 14-06-2002 918010783560 Indian OPEN SEAT
220705037 6127 VRUSHANT DIPAKBHAI REKHABEN GNNO 14-05-2002 919925465378 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390349435 6128
NAVEEN 
JANGID

MOHAN LAL 
JANGID NIRMLA DEVI BCNO 12-07-2001 918104707608 Indian OPEN SEAT

390203500 6129 ROHIT KUMAR SITA RAM PARVATI DEVI BCNO 30-06-2001 917792907621 Indian OPEN SEAT

260310894 6131
SUSHMA 
KUMARI

KALESHWAR 
MAHTO ARATI DEVI BCNO 23-03-1999 918210605029 Indian OPEN SEAT

390512648 6134
AMISHA 
KARAHE ANISH MEENAKSHI GNNO 01-08-2000 919960546944 Indian OPEN SEAT

440504207 6135

PRADEEP 
KUMAR 
CHAUDHARY

MAN SINGH 
CHAUDHARY GAYATRI CHAUDHARY BCNO 10-01-1997 917355608318 Indian OPEN SEAT

390480358 6137 GAGAN RAHAR JORA RAM RAHAR RAMESHWARY BCNO 15-08-2000 917340485544 Indian OPEN SEAT

390313566 6139 SOHAIL KHAN YUSUF KHAN MAQSOODA GNNO 12-12-1998 919785311999 Indian OPEN SEAT

280707807 6140

NEIL 
KURUVILLA 
ABRAHAM

RINCY K 
ABRAHAM

JAYA ELIZABETH 
THOMAS GNNO 16-08-2000 919645027060 Indian OPEN SEAT

310200911 6141 ATHARVA PRAVINRAO NITA BCNO 21-10-2001
041983295104
19 Indian OPEN SEAT

441106321 6144
ABHISHEK 
KUMAR SINGH BHAGWATI SINGH PRATIMA SINGH BCNO 01-10-1996 919453114523 Indian OPEN SEAT

440505400 6145
VAIBHAV 
PRAKASH VED PRAKASH PREMLATA JAISWAR SCNO 03-02-2001 918726143162 Indian OPEN SEAT

460815942 6146 IMAN BHUNIA
ARUP KUMAR 
BHUNIA PUTUL BHUNIA GNNO 02-12-2000 919733677376 Indian OPEN SEAT

460100702 6147
SOUJANNYA 
BOSE

RAJAT KUMAR 
BOSE KUHELI GHOSH GNNO 26-11-1999 919674800910 Indian OPEN SEAT

160105371 6148 DEEPALI BISHT
KULDEEP SINGH 
BISHT SAVITA BISHT GNNO 06-12-2000 919896371038 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390322311 6149
RAMLAKHAN 
MEENA

KRISHNA GOPAL 
MEENA SUSHEELA MEENA BCNO 07-05-2001 919827621859 Indian OPEN SEAT

280901637 6150
LUBNA 
SHAHANAS M MUHAMMED M SULAIKHA M P BCNO 26-01-2000 919946603075 Indian OPEN SEAT

390343217 6151 NISHA SAINI
KHEMCHAND 
SAINI SUMAN DEVI BCNO 01-07-2000 919462680166 Indian OPEN SEAT

390400239 6153
MANJEET 
KHATRI HARISH KHATRI USHA KHATRI GNNO 08-06-2000

277397992127
73 Indian OPEN SEAT

420504068 6154
DINDIGALA 
CHARAN TEJA

DINDIGALA 
RAJANANDAM DINDIGALA VANI BCNO 15-06-2001 919849661664 Indian OPEN SEAT

390400434 6155 RITIK BHATI RAKESH BHATI SANJU BHATI BCNO 04-12-1999 918619541359 Indian OPEN SEAT

120604521 6156

TENTU 
PAVITRA 
LAKSHMI

TENTU 
SURYANARAYANA TENTU SATYAVATHI BCNO 07-06-2000 919948525319 Indian OPEN SEAT

380101805 6157 DIYA MEHRA RAGHU MEHRA JYOTI MEHRA GNNO 13-01-2000 919815040446 Indian OPEN SEAT

390366475 6159
CHAUDHARI 
RAHUL SOHANLAL MEERA BCNO 24-03-2000 919799061664 Indian OPEN SEAT

450201089 6160
SKANDH 
VERMA

DHARMENDRA 
VERMA SUNEETA VERMA BCNO 02-08-1999 919761277251 Indian OPEN SEAT

170202890 6161

SOMESH 
KUMAR 
TIWARI

OM PRAKASH 
TIWARI NANDANI TIWARI GNNO 12-01-2000 918463891725 Indian OPEN SEAT

390366068 6163
NITESH 
CHOUHAN MANGI LAL SAROJ DEVI SCNO 30-04-2002 919983093606 Indian OPEN SEAT

280403696 6164 VISHNU M
PRAVEENKUMAR 
K T SINDHU M BCNO 12-03-2001 919447412225 Indian OPEN SEAT

281105751 6165 AQSA M HARIS
M MUHAMMED 
HARIS J SHEEBA BCNO 11-01-2002 919446470586 Indian OPEN SEAT

160103302 6166
NAVDEEP 
SHARMA

PREMCHAND 
SHARMA PARVEEN SHARMA GNNO 19-05-2000 918607979700 Indian OPEN SEAT
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440403667 6169
PRIYANKA 
CHAUHAN RAJPAL SINGH SHASHI BALA EWNO 02-04-1998 919717575846 Indian OPEN SEAT

390312727 6170
SHRESTA 
SHARMA

SHIV CHARAN 
SHARMA VIJAY LAXMI SHARMA GNNO 13-04-1999 919829256332 Indian OPEN SEAT

420109690 6172
KALIDINDI 
RITVIKA

KALIDINDI 
PRASAD KALIDINDI SUJANA GNNO 24-11-2000 919849424324 Indian OPEN SEAT

360502594 6173
SUDIPTA 
SAHOO

SARAT KUMAR 
SAHOO PRAVATI SAHOO BCNO 29-01-2000 919437905551 Indian OPEN SEAT

390361973 6175
RUBINA BANO 
RANGREJ

HAFIJ 
MOHAMMED JAYADA BEGUM BCNO 30-07-1999 919460145908 Indian OPEN SEAT

280306360 6179 ADARSH A D DHARMAJAN S AJITHAKUMARI P R BCNO 14-03-2000 919495188676 Indian OPEN SEAT

220805779 6181

GARDHARIYA 
BHAVIK 
JAYESHBHAI JAYESHBHAI REETABEN GNNO 10-02-2002 917433966955 Indian OPEN SEAT

200154745 6183 ISHIKA VATSA
BIMAL KISHORE 
ROY JYOTI KUMARI GNNO 28-08-2000 917004875461 Indian OPEN SEAT

150239309 6185
FAUZIA 
HASNAIN MD HASNAIN RAZIA KHATOON GNNO 18-07-1999 919523812209 Indian OPEN SEAT

390312850 6191
ARYAN 
KUMAR

RAJEEV KUMAR 
RAHI SUNITA RAHI BCNO 05-02-1997 917219917199 Indian OPEN SEAT

390310479 6193
DAKSHITA 
MEENA

PRABHU DAYAL 
MEENA ARBI MEENA STNO 18-08-2000 919829485530 Indian OPEN SEAT

150248344 6195
KRISHAN 
KANAHAIYA SURESH SINGH NAND KUMARI DEVI GNNO 05-06-1998 918825262251 Indian OPEN SEAT

440106488 6199
SHIVAM 
GOYAL VIPIN GOYAL ANITA GOYAL GNNO 11-02-2001 919412813656 Indian OPEN SEAT

220802817 6200
PRINCE 
NABHOYA

GHANSHYAMBHAI 
 NABHOYA SHILPABEN NABHOYA GNNO 01-03-2002 919879479966 Indian OPEN SEAT

160110331 6201 KARAN SINGLA NARESH KUMAR SINDERPAL SINGLA GNNO 29-07-2000 918837883878 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390345656 6203
MUNESH 
CHOUDHARY KALU RAM JAT SAVITRI DEVI BCNO 30-03-1999 919001888520 Indian OPEN SEAT

390504928 6205

SHAMBHAVI 
SINGH 
BHADAURIA ANIL BHADAURIA VIJAYA BHADAURIA GNNO 07-08-2000 919415340740 Indian OPEN SEAT

281001102 6209
PARVATHY S 
NATHAN SABARINATHAN A BINDU B BCNO 25-07-2000 919447619886 Indian OPEN SEAT

390332525 6211 VEERENDRA JAGDISH MUNESH BCNO 01-07-2000 918058827800 Indian OPEN SEAT

311302251 6212

ABHISHEK 
JANARDHAN 
BATHE

JANARDHAN 
NINAJI BATHE NEETA BCNO 16-11-1998 918208371404 Indian OPEN SEAT

310306885 6217

MOHOD 
SHANTANU 
DEVIDAS

DEVIDAS 
HARIBHAU 
MOHOD SANGITA SCNO 01-04-2001 917517419384 Indian OPEN SEAT

390314800 6219
ABHISHEK 
YADAV

GHANSHYAM 
YADAV BINDU WASHINI BCNO 19-07-1996 919653774319 Indian OPEN SEAT

170200028 6220
RAHUL 
DANSENA

LAXMI KUMAR 
DANSENA SANTOSHI DANSENA BCNO 07-05-2001 917049572673 Indian OPEN SEAT

390358141 6221
MUKESH 
KUMAR SHISH RAM SANTOSH DEVI BCNO 27-04-1997 917297099513 Indian OPEN SEAT

200109705 6222

MOHAMMAD 
SHAHFARAZ 
KHAN MD SAMI KHAN SARWAT SAMI GNNO 08-05-1997 918584909365 Indian OPEN SEAT

390407911 6223
RAJENDRA 
KUMAR HUDA BHANWAR LAL BHANWARI DEVI BCNO 01-01-1999 918955628694 Indian OPEN SEAT

441108504 6224
KULSUM 
BANO FAIYAZ AHMAD RUKHSANA BANO GNNO 25-08-1997 919653018045 Indian OPEN SEAT

380102536 6225
ANUREET 
KAUR DHILLON

MANJINDER 
SINGH PRABHDEEP KAUR GNNO 15-01-2000 918146199466 Indian OPEN SEAT
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220100928 6229

KHOKHANI 
KHUSHI 
MITESH

MITESH 
KHOKHANI

KHOKHANI MITA 
MITESH GNNO 17-12-2001 919727122001 Indian OPEN SEAT

120107843 6232

JUJJURU 
VENKATA 
HEMANTH

JUJJURU MURALI 
CHANDRA 
MOHANA RAO

JUJJURU DURGA 
PARAMESWARI JYOTHI GNNO 07-11-2001 919440820499 Indian OPEN SEAT

390303650 6234
ANAMIKA 
YADAV HANSRAJ YADAV KAMLESH YADAV BCNO 29-04-2000 919602361100 Indian OPEN SEAT

450101204 6235
HARLEEN 
KAUR

PARMINDER 
SINGH JASPREET KAUR SCNO 06-07-2001 919418096234 Indian OPEN SEAT

160114914 6236
SHWETA 
THAKUR

JOGINDER SINGH 
THAKUR LATA THAKUR GNNO 20-08-2001 917018462771 Indian OPEN SEAT

440205319 6237
ARISHA 
SIDDIQUI MUSLIM AHMAD AZRA GNNO 18-12-1998 917607936357 Indian OPEN SEAT

280709900 6242
MALAVIKA 
VIJESH VIJESH P V AMBILI SREEDHAR BCNO 09-06-2001 919446300475 Indian OPEN SEAT

441002482 6243
SHUBHAM 
NAGAR RAJEEV NAGAR SHIMLA NAGAR BCNO 03-08-2001 919873152411 Indian OPEN SEAT

390356240 6244
DEEPAK 
BARALA

RAMSWAROOP 
BARALA SARITA DEVI BCNO 04-09-2000 919667021002 Indian OPEN SEAT

160109792 6246 KIRTI
PRABHAKAR 
TIWARI URMILA DEVI GNNO 20-03-2001 919882037636 Indian OPEN SEAT

440701844 6247

DEVESH 
KUMAR 
MAURYA

RAM SUNDAR 
MAURYA USHA MAURYA BCNO 11-05-2000 919336212791 Indian OPEN SEAT

390302086 6251 RAJA GHOSH BABLU GHOSH MITALI GHOSH GNNO 21-06-2001 919330110916 Indian OPEN SEAT

440105213 6253
NEELISHA 
VARSHNEY

VIJAY KUMAR 
VARSHNEY PREETI VARSHNEY GNNO 31-08-1996 918178443299 Indian OPEN SEAT

390510836 6255 ISHITA DATTA
SWARUP KUMAR 
DATTA SUMANA DATTA GNNO 26-12-2000

407891992540
78 Indian OPEN SEAT
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410907540 6256
DENESHKUMA
R M

MURUGANANDAP
RABU K VIMALADEVI M BCNO 13-03-2001 919443423966 Indian OPEN SEAT

280808136 6258
NIRANJAN S 
VIJAY VIJAYAN M SREELATHA K K BCNO 04-11-2000 919495262610 Indian OPEN SEAT

460100395 6260
ABHINAYAK 
CHAUHAN

DEVENDRA 
CHAUHAN URMILA DEVI GNNO 11-10-2001 917687929244 Indian OPEN SEAT

440811272 6262
RAJNEESH 
VERMA RAM SUCHIT SAVITRI DEVI BCNO 04-01-1998 918107191701 Indian OPEN SEAT

150249729 6264

SAURAV 
KUMAR 
PANDEY

UPENDRA 
KUMAR PANDEY NISHA PANDEY EWNO 19-06-1998 919472038940 Indian OPEN SEAT

200114571 6265 ADIT JAIN DEEPESH JAIN TEENA JAIN GNNO 17-12-1999 919810695381 Indian OPEN SEAT

440104609 6266

SHIVI 
KULSHRESHTH
A

J J 
KULSHRESHTHA

ASHISH 
KULSHRESHTHA GNNO 29-04-1999 917599512466 Indian OPEN SEAT

360202050 6267
SURAJ KUMAR 
KAMILA

PRAVAT KUMAR 
KAMILA KANAKALATA KAMILA BCNO 24-09-1999 919777369557 Indian OPEN SEAT

200129969 6277 VIJAY KUMAR JINDER SINGH SUSHMA RANI GNNO 03-05-2000 919524538000 Indian OPEN SEAT

440812411 6278
AAYUSHI 
GUPTA

ASHOK KUMAR 
GUPTA SUSHMA GUPTA BCNO 02-05-1998 919807902163 Indian OPEN SEAT

170203057 6280
SHREEVARDHA
N PANDEY ANUPAM PANDEY MAMTA PANDEY GNNO 13-07-2000 919039292100 Indian OPEN SEAT

280801247 6281
MAHAROOF 
MAJEED B H MAJEED E P RASEEFA C BCNO 07-03-2000 919645025313 Indian OPEN SEAT

311503240 6283
AASTHA ANIL 
PABLE ANIL PABLE ARCHANA PABLE BCNO 03-09-2001 917447366573 Indian OPEN SEAT

410118066 6284
SHARON 
CHELSEA S SHELLY R SHAMEEM BANU S M GNNO 02-01-2001 919940011536 Indian OPEN SEAT

260306803 6285
REHAN 
KUMAR RAJESH KUMAR ARCHANA GUPTA BCNO 16-03-1998 917667052062 Indian OPEN SEAT
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380202175 6287 MANVI GUPTA
PARSHOTAM 
KUMAR SUNITA RANI GNNO 07-12-2001 919465053338 Indian OPEN SEAT

281116710 6292 RAHUL K P KANNAN A PRABHA KUMARI T BCNO 19-02-2001 919947567306 Indian OPEN SEAT

200134836 6295
MOHD 
MUJAFFER MOHD SALIM MEHAN NIGAR GNNO 01-08-1996 917503978110 Indian OPEN SEAT

390515458 6296
PRIYANKA 
BISHNOI MOHAN LAL MIRA DEVI GNNO 06-03-1999 919116918829 Indian OPEN SEAT

150238925 6299
SOURAV 
KUMAR

SHANKAR 
PRASAD ANUPAMA SAHU BCNO 10-03-1999 919801259277 Indian OPEN SEAT

281001031 6300 SAFDAR A AZEEZ U SULAIKHA BEEVI A BCNO 23-10-1999 917559004620 Indian OPEN SEAT

380202276 6301
BHARTYAN 
AGGARWAL PANKAJ GARG VANITA GARG GNNO 17-03-2001 919876770007 Indian OPEN SEAT

440209595 6304
ABHISHEK 
TIWARI RANJEET TIWARI SADHNA TIWARI EWNO 04-05-2000 917905678501 Indian OPEN SEAT

311009274 6313

NANDINI 
NILOTPAL 
MAJUMDAR

NILOTPAL 
MAJUMDAR

TARUNIMA 
MAJUMDAR GNNO 01-05-2001 919167670721 Indian OPEN SEAT

200142535 6314
SAMPATH 
GOPALAN

S GOPALAN 
SAMPATH KUMAR AMINA KAUSAR GNNO 21-09-2001 919999145305 NRI OPEN SEAT

390309893 6316 RAHUL SINGH
DURG VIJAY 
SINGH CHANDA DEVI BCNO 28-08-2000 919170477736 Indian OPEN SEAT

280806067 6317
JAMIH 
AHMED P P

MOOSA KOYA K 
M NASEEMA P P BCNO 12-05-1999 918714311263 Indian OPEN SEAT

390328410 6318
MEGHA 
AGRAWAL

OM PRAKASH 
AGRAWAL SUMAN LATA GNNO 11-05-2000 919887363352 Indian OPEN SEAT

150200136 6319
RAUSHNI 
KUMARI KRISHAN KUMAR MADHU MALA DEVI GNNO 08-09-2001 917004798530 Indian OPEN SEAT

440831873 6321
SAURABH 
VERMA

RAMCHANDRA 
VERMA MAYA DEVI BCNO 20-05-2000 919839901954 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120102575 6322

CHERUKURI 
NEERAJ SAI 
DEEP

CHERUKURI 
PAVAN KUMAR

CHERUKURI NEELIMA 
DEVI GNNO 09-01-2002 919885672516 Indian OPEN SEAT

440107610 6324

KAUSHAL 
KISHOR 
RAJPUT

RAGHURAJ 
SINGH RAJPUT VIMLA DEVI GNNO 05-07-1999 918979677444 Indian OPEN SEAT

150213565 6326
MANISHA 
KUMARI DEVDUTT ARYA ANJU GUPTA BCNO 22-05-2001 918271902816 Indian OPEN SEAT

280806036 6328 FEBA CHACKO CHACKO BABY REENA CHACKO GNNO 06-02-2000 919605330044 Indian OPEN SEAT

390411352 6329 NIKHIL
DAYANAND 
SINGH NIRMALA DEVI BCNO 02-06-1999 919549590938 Indian OPEN SEAT

440702365 6330
ADITYA 
JAISWAL

HARI NARAYAN 
JAISWAL ASHA DEVI BCNO 05-05-2000 917073877640 Indian OPEN SEAT

380501508 6331 VANSHIKA GULSHAN GOEL RITU GNNO 22-11-1999 919354522341 Indian OPEN SEAT

441106506 6332
VIJAY 
NARAYAN RAMASHANKAR NIRMALA EWNO 20-01-2001 916387643139 Indian OPEN SEAT

311005326 6333

SOLANKI 
PRIYANKA 
BHANWARLAL BHANWARLAL SANTOSHDEVI BCNO 16-11-1998 918452875717 Indian OPEN SEAT

441108464 6334 ZEBA FATIMA ZUBAIR KHAN SAHIDA PARVEEN GNNO 18-01-1996 919452266063 Indian OPEN SEAT

460816401 6336 ARITRA MAITY
SANKAR KUMAR 
MAITY

MITALI MAITY 
KARMAKAR BCNO 11-02-1999 919932415387 Indian OPEN SEAT

390341346 6340 AMAN GOYAL
GOVIND PRASAD 
GOYAL SUNITA GOYAL EWNO 06-05-1999 919782493851 Indian OPEN SEAT

390106536 6341
DEEPAK 
KUMAR

MANKESHWAR 
PRASAD GUPTA INDU DEVI BCNO 28-02-1999 918058118751 Indian OPEN SEAT

260302099 6344
DEEPAK 
KUMAR SINGH ASHOK SINGH KIRAN DEVI GNNO 23-01-1998 918825199690 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390404826 6345
BHARAT 
KUMAR KARMI RAM PARWATI DEVI BCNO 04-08-1998 919887827200 Indian OPEN SEAT

311116913 6348
AASAWARI 
KHODKE

GAJENDRA 
KHODKE MEENA KHODKE BCNO 27-12-2001 919689609216 Indian OPEN SEAT

440100280 6349
PRANCHAL 
AGRAWAL

ISHWAR 
CHANDRA REENA AGRAWAL GNNO 07-04-1998 919837307398 Indian OPEN SEAT

300311968 6353 SHLOK BAROD ANIL BAROD MANJU BAROD GNNO 06-12-2000 919753884722 Indian OPEN SEAT

120512941 6354

PAYILA SATYA 
SRI RAM 
RUTHVIK

PAYILA SATYA 
PRASAD ANDE PADMAJA GNNO 20-09-2001 919440213933 Indian OPEN SEAT

280814731 6355
FATHIMA 
SHERIN M H HABEEB M T MUMTHAS BCNO 10-08-2000 919744020579 Indian OPEN SEAT

280604904 6356 JITHESH R RAMESHAN R USHA RAMESH BCNO 14-08-1999 918078007725 Indian OPEN SEAT

390315617 6357 RAHUL GHOSH
MRINAL KANTI 
GHOSH MADHABI GHOSH GNNO 27-05-2001 918949192543 Indian OPEN SEAT

230100618 6358 DHARMENDER MEGHRAJ BALBEERO EWNO 04-07-1999 917015467724 Indian OPEN SEAT

311210764 6366
SHANTANU 
SAXENA PRADEEP SAXENA ANIMA SAXENA GNNO 20-10-2000 919610253137 Indian OPEN SEAT

300106044 6368
SANIKA 
DEOUSKAR

MAKRAND 
DEOUSKAR NIDHI DEOUSKAR GNNO 07-01-2001 919425044776 Indian OPEN SEAT

441002824 6372
HASSAN 
ZUBAIR

MOHAMMAD 
ZUBAIR MEHTAB ZUBAIR GNNO 30-12-2000 919891062125 Indian OPEN SEAT

280905345 6373 JASMINE K ABDUL MAJEED K UMAIBA P BCNO 09-08-1998 917012763027 Indian OPEN SEAT

440829724 6377 ANKIT VERMA SATGURU MEENA DEVI BCNO 06-06-1996 919120406164 Indian OPEN SEAT

311017595 6379
ALANCHAN 
LINGAYAT RAJESH LINGAYAT RUTT LINGAYAT BCNO 09-11-2000 918830289719 Indian OPEN SEAT
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410122024 6380 PRITHVIRAJ R
RADHAKRISHNAN 
S LATHA D GNNO 25-07-2001 919840609203 Indian OPEN SEAT

420112531 6382
NITISH NETHA 
RAVIRALA

RAMESH 
RAVIRALA ANITHA RAVIRALA BCNO 12-06-2001 919866209934 Indian OPEN SEAT

390358349 6386
DHANESH 
PIPLODA

BHINVA RAM 
PIPALODA SANTOSH DEVI BCNO 08-03-2001 919785138065 Indian OPEN SEAT

300300103 6388 ANUSHKA JAIN VISHAL JAIN DEEPALI JAIN GNNO 01-11-2000 919131974317 Indian OPEN SEAT

440907155 6389
MADHUR 
TOMAR PUNEET KUMAR SEEMA GNNO 23-07-2001 919719562811 Indian OPEN SEAT

390312842 6390
PRADEEPT 
ROSHAN PRAKASH KUMAR KUMARI DEEPTI BCNO 31-08-2002 919672499639 Indian OPEN SEAT

440201716 6393
ASEERA 
USMANI ZUBAID USMANI NASEHA USMANI GNNO 01-04-1998 919559258741 Indian OPEN SEAT

411302874 6394 SHINY RANI G
S GUNASEELAN 
JEYARAJ S LATHA RACHEL BCNO 20-11-2000 919486617346 Indian OPEN SEAT

390307858 6395 RAHUL PATEL
SATYANARAYAN 
PATEL SAVITA PATEL BCNO 30-08-1999 919039863912 Indian OPEN SEAT

440810174 6396
STUTI 
TRIPATHI

KAUSHLENDRA 
MANI TRIPATHI SANGEETA TRIPATHI GNNO 13-02-1999 916392740801 Indian OPEN SEAT

300308673 6397
SWAPNIL 
PANDEY

SANJAY KUMAR 
PANDEY MADHU PANDEY GNNO 21-03-2000 919589239576 Indian OPEN SEAT

280814394 6402 RANIYA C K NAZAR RASEENA BCNO 24-05-1999 917909110455 Indian OPEN SEAT

300201277 6403 PARTIKA JAIN SANJAY JAIN SHIKHA JAIN GNNO 31-10-2000 918349073212 Indian OPEN SEAT
390323051 6404 ARPIT GUPTA SUSHIL GUPTA JYOTI GUPTA GNNO 16-04-2001 917426083683 Indian OPEN SEAT

281000854 6405
MOHAMMED 
NAJMUDHEEN UMMER NABEESA BCNO 19-08-2000 919544398711 Indian OPEN SEAT
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281104899 6409 ALEENA ASOK ASOKAN T SHEELA B BCNO 13-12-1999 919048113756 Indian OPEN SEAT

390321978 6411

MD 
FAIZANULLAH 
KHAN AAMIR FARHAT PARVEEN EWNO 10-08-1999 918176056338 Indian OPEN SEAT

390303314 6415
SUBHASHIS 
RAJORIA KISHORI LAL SANTOSH DEVI BCNO 19-03-2000 917619713954 Indian OPEN SEAT

390333924 6417
AJAY 
JEENJWADIYA JAGDISH PRASAD SAROJ DEVI BCNO 01-10-1999 917023875202 Indian OPEN SEAT

390303586 6418
SUSHANT 
MANGAL

RAJ KUMAR 
MANGAL SHASHI MANGAL GNNO 24-11-2001 919414893643 Indian OPEN SEAT

120510049 6420

SAKALA 
BHAKTULA 
SUNIL BABA S SRINIVASA RAO S KAMALA EWNO 11-06-2001 919491812360 Indian OPEN SEAT

311800906 6421
UNNAT P 
SINGH PANKAJ KUMAR RUPAM RANI GNNO 03-11-2001 918652677029 Indian OPEN SEAT

300309835 6422
TANISHA 
MODI HEMANT MODI SANGITA MODI GNNO 18-02-2001 919926200770 Indian OPEN SEAT

390321905 6425
ROHIT KUMAR 
UPADHYAY

SANJAY 
UPADHYAY MAYA DEVI EWNO 09-06-1999 917292884003 Indian OPEN SEAT

360500713 6426
SUBHASHREE 
PARIDA

BIRA KISHORE 
PARIDA ANJANA PARIDA GNNO 04-06-1998 919439815240 Indian OPEN SEAT

390324663 6428

SHUBHAM 
KUMAR 
AGRAWAL

SUNIL KUMAR 
AGRAWAL KAVITA DEVI BCNO 30-09-2002 917631889311 Indian OPEN SEAT

230102682 6429 DISHA GAWRI
RAM GOPAL 
GAWRI HARSH GAWRI EWNO 19-11-1999 919625766462 Indian OPEN SEAT

150202944 6430
SAKSHI 
KUMARI ARJUN KUMAR SWETA DEVI BCNO 24-05-2001 917903020417 Indian OPEN SEAT
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281003542 6431 AKARSH P J
C 
JNANASEKHARAN JYOTHI R BCNO 29-01-1999 918943876884 Indian OPEN SEAT

230200552 6432 MUKUL RAM AVTAR SUNITA BCNO 05-10-1999 919990111901 Indian OPEN SEAT

311807876 6434
SALONI ANIL 
JOSHI

ANIL VINAYAK 
JOSHI SHARVARI ANIL JOSHI GNNO 11-08-2001 918390910694 Indian OPEN SEAT

260305670 6441 RAVI PRAKASH RABINDRA PAL INDU DEVI BCNO 14-09-2001 919060563966 Indian OPEN SEAT

420300849 6442
BODEPUDI 
SHASHANK

BODEPUDI 
SRIKANTH BODEPUDI MADHURI GNNO 22-12-2001 919246900780 Indian OPEN SEAT

390500697 6447 SAKSHI LAL
MANINDRA 
KUMAR LAL

ARCHANA 
SHRIVASTAVA GNNO 07-10-1996 916203264430 Indian OPEN SEAT

200111930 6448 AJAY KUMAR
MANJEET SINGH 
NAIN BIMLA DEVI GNNO 12-05-2001 919910064311 Indian OPEN SEAT

440102910 6449
AVAKASH 
YADAV BRAJESH SINGH SHOBHA YADAV BCNO 01-01-2001 917088637211 Indian OPEN SEAT

240202964 6451 ROHIT VERMA HARNAM SINGH RAKSHA DEVI GNNO 01-01-2001 919816409266 Indian OPEN SEAT

440703690 6453
PRANAV 
TRIPATHI

MANOJ KUMAR 
TRIPATHI ANITA TRIPATHI GNNO 10-09-2001 919935615571 Indian OPEN SEAT

440302110 6454 AFIYA NASEEM
IFTEKHAR 
HUSSAIN NASEEM JAHAN GNNO 20-01-1998 919105449811 Indian OPEN SEAT

420110693 6455
AYITRI 
MUKHERJEE

SUDIPTA 
MUKHOPADHYAY PIYALI MUKHERJEE GNNO 20-12-2001 919908166685 Indian OPEN SEAT

440502429 6456
RISHABH 
JAISWAL

BAIJNATH 
JAISWAL RANJANA JAISWAL BCNO 15-08-1999 917007281259 Indian OPEN SEAT

380200794 6458 HARSHITA
TEJINDER PAUL 
SINGH PUNEET GNNO 06-05-2001 919815546029 Indian OPEN SEAT

440806013 6459
SAKSHI 
TRIVEDI SRIKANT TRIVEDI SHALINI TRIVEDI GNNO 11-07-2000 917571046180 Indian OPEN SEAT
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220901367 6460 RAJ NAYAK
BALWANT SINGH 
NAYAK USHA DEVI BCNO 14-09-1999 919549530517 Indian OPEN SEAT

360505108 6461

BISHARADA 
SHARADA 
PRASANNA

MAHENDRA 
KUMAR BEHERA RANJITA BEHERA GNNO 07-12-2001 919437292348 Indian OPEN SEAT

390356579 6464
SAURABH 
JANGIR

TARACHAND 
JANGIR SAMPATI DEVI BCNO 29-11-1998 919351823229 Indian OPEN SEAT

440802643 6465
ABHISHEK 
YADAV

RAM SUCHIT 
YADAV RITA YADAV BCNO 09-07-1998

723270074072
32 Indian OPEN SEAT

200140588 6467 VIKASH BALJEET SINGH KRISHANA DEVI EWNO 20-05-2001 919643176990 Indian OPEN SEAT

390410949 6468
BHOOPESH 
PALIWAL NAND KISHOR RAMPYARI GNNO 16-02-2002 918003720334 Indian OPEN SEAT

440825189 6471 MOHD SHAHID CHAND MIYAN VAHIDA BEGAM GNNO 10-07-1994 918799292074 Indian OPEN SEAT

390356196 6472

DEEPAK 
KUMAR 
SUTHAR

KISHAN LAL 
SUTHAR SUSHILA DEVI SUTHAR BCNO 11-12-1999 917891484046 Indian OPEN SEAT

310405985 6473 ADARVI SHAH VILAY SHAH DARSHANA SHAH GNNO 08-03-2001 919518542532 Indian OPEN SEAT

220104494 6476
ANVI KEHUL 
GANDHI KEHUL GANDHI ALPA GANDHI GNNO 22-05-2001

876098791087
60 Indian OPEN SEAT

220101697 6477
PATEL SHAIV 
NALIN

NALIN GAUTAM 
PATEL ROOPAL NALIN PATEL GNNO 11-10-2001 919426829444 Indian OPEN SEAT

390316242 6480
JITENDRA 
CHOUDHARY

BABU LAL 
CHOUDHARY RADHA CHOUDHARY BCNO 05-07-2000 919784838600 Indian OPEN SEAT

390306521 6483 AVNI JAIN
VIPIN KUMAR 
JAIN MEENU JAIN EWNO 26-06-2002 917372993682 Indian OPEN SEAT

120513520 6484
MORLA 
MOUNIKA

MORLA BASAVA 
PUNNAIAH MORLA JYOTHI BCNO 08-06-2001 919000694409 Indian OPEN SEAT

281210146 6485 SAMEERA V S SATHEESAN V K SAJINI BCNO 15-03-1999 919562861310 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280305413 6486 AISWARYA S
B CHENTHIL 
KUMAR S PRIYA BCNO 01-04-2001 918129100394 Indian OPEN SEAT

200156290 6487 MOHD IMRAN MOHD IBRAHIM SABIRA KHATOON BCNO 09-07-1995
405072754040
50 Indian OPEN SEAT

270200261 6490 D LEENASSRI A DHARMARAJAN
JAYARADIKA 
JANARDANAN GNNO 20-04-2001 919886474122 Indian OPEN SEAT

390400144 6491
CHANDRIKA 
CHOUHAN

SURESH 
CHOUHAN DEEPTI CHOUHAN BCNO 06-09-2001 919413660740 Indian OPEN SEAT

390480392 6493
HARSHITA 
RATNOO

PADAM DAN 
RATNOO KUSUM KANWAR BCNO 30-10-2000 919414591235 Indian OPEN SEAT

440502540 6494

MOHD 
SUFIYAN 
ALAM KAMALUDDIN SHAMSA BEGUM BCNO 15-08-1997 919648164737 Indian OPEN SEAT

390331488 6501 NILOTPAL GOPAL LAL JAT BHAGWATI DEVI BCNO 03-01-2000 919001464756 Indian OPEN SEAT
180100667 6503 ANJALI DEVI VIKRAM RELMO DEVI STNO 13-02-2002 918353041402 Indian OPEN SEAT

160115416 6504 SHRUTI GARG SANDEEP KUMAR REKHA RANI GNNO 04-11-2000 917589391953 Indian OPEN SEAT

390203887 6510
MAMTA 
KHILERY BRIJ LAL GUDDI DEVI GNNO 03-09-1998 919460100808 Indian OPEN SEAT

390502622 6511
TANU 
CHAUHAN SARDAR SINGH REKHA CHAUHAN EWNO 02-01-1999 916397486080 Indian OPEN SEAT

260201642 6514 SHRUTI SONAL BRAJESH KUMAR RINKI RAI GNNO 04-05-2001 919031056425 Indian OPEN SEAT

390364795 6515
RAVI KUMAR 
SHARMA

SHANKAR LAL 
SHARMA ANJU DEVI EWNO 08-09-1999 918824322461 Indian OPEN SEAT

390205448 6516
KOMAL 
KHICHAR

HARCHAND 
KHICHAR SANTOSH DEVI GNNO 01-05-2000 918824834793 Indian OPEN SEAT

120606695 6518 NITYA RAI SUNIL DUTT RAI HEMLATA RAI EWNO 25-08-2000 917355059696 Indian OPEN SEAT

440903154 6520
MANISHA 
SOLANKI ARUN SOLANKI NEELAM SINGH GNNO 29-09-1999 917895780615 Indian OPEN SEAT

440701441 6525
SIDDHARTH 
SONI SUSHIL KUMAR SHEELA SONI BCNO 04-12-1998 919450341591 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120513622 6534
SINGAM 
ABHINAYA

SINGAM RAMA 
CHANDRA REDDY

SINGAM GANGA 
BHAVANI GNNO 28-02-2002 919502207646 Indian OPEN SEAT

390326071 6537
MANSI 
NARUKA

DINESH SINGH 
NARUKA VEENA NARUKA GNNO 14-06-2001 919414680313 Indian OPEN SEAT

311522691 6539 JYOTI BISWAS ARUP BISWAS UMA BISWAS SCNO 10-03-2002 917879094474 Indian OPEN SEAT

441112807 6540
VINEETA 
UPADHYAY

DEVENDRA 
MOHAN 
UPADHYAY SAPNA UPADHYAY EWNO 30-10-1998 918840191617 Indian OPEN SEAT

280812158 6543
MUHAMMED 
SHAMNAS TK MAMMU SUBAIDA BCNO 11-10-1999 917012198816 Indian OPEN SEAT

280901784 6544
ALIFA 
MARIYAM P E

KAMARUDDEEN 
P E SAHLA A BCNO 27-10-1999 919495492577 Indian OPEN SEAT

230201848 6546
SUMIT 
SHARMA VEDPAL SHARMA KALAWATI GNNO 17-09-1998 918929447474 Indian OPEN SEAT

220702201 6549

AVANI 
MUKESH 
PATEL

PATEL MUKESH 
HIRABHAI

PATEL RENUKA 
MUKESH GNNO 04-07-2002 919974066509 Indian OPEN SEAT

440102631 6555
AYUSH 
AGRAWAL PIYUSH AGRAWAL PRACHI AGRAWAL GNNO 17-05-2001 918058118593 Indian OPEN SEAT

410119463 6557
MARAN 
SURYA M

R 
MUTHUKUMARA
N M PONNAMMAL GNNO 08-09-2000 918939756850 NRI OPEN SEAT

440105036 6559
VIJAY LAXMI 
SHARMA YATISH SHARMA HERO SHARMA GNNO 09-02-1998 919457683675 Indian OPEN SEAT

311125538 6560
CHIRAG 
KADWE VITTHAL KADWE MANISHA KADWE BCNO 15-06-2001 918830890886 Indian OPEN SEAT

460801142 6565
AMRAPALI 
NAG APURBA LAL NAG SARMISTHA NAG GNNO 13-02-2001

492698304549
26 Indian OPEN SEAT

311517253 6567
SWAGATA 
SADHUKHAN

GOUTAM 
SADHUKHAN

CHHANDA 
SADHUKHAN BCNO 17-06-2001 919733863289 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390512306 6568
SHIVANI 
PANWAR

RAJVEER SINGH 
PANWAR RAJESH PANWAR BCNO 15-02-1999 918384087327 Indian OPEN SEAT

440702817 6569
VAIBHAV 
PANDEY

SHIVA KANT 
PANDEY SUSHMA PANDEY GNNO 11-01-1998 919450329526 Indian OPEN SEAT

230201118 6571
NAMAN 
SINGHAL SANJAY SINGHAL SUNITA SINGHAL EWNO 31-10-2000 919466377440 Indian OPEN SEAT

380101197 6573
GULNAAZ 
CHAHAL

MOHPREET 
SINGH CHAHAL

JAGROOP KAUR 
CHAHAL GNNO 28-03-2001 916283951674 Indian OPEN SEAT

390306715 6576 PARTH GUPTA NARESH GUPTA MITHLESH GUPTA GNNO 18-03-2001 919879548868 Indian OPEN SEAT

390300305 6578
ADITYA 
MATHUR RAKESH MATHUR RENU MATHUR GNNO 06-07-2001 918824221621 Indian OPEN SEAT

280802749 6579 KARTHIK A P AJAY KUMAR SHEEBA P K BCNO 12-11-2000 919072038944 Indian OPEN SEAT

420130041 6580

TALAGAMPAL
A SRI 
VARSHINI T SWAMY V RADHA SCNO 23-02-2002 919515591780 Indian OPEN SEAT

281206836 6581

MEGHA 
MARIAM 
GEORGE

GEORGE GEORGE 
KARIKAMPALLIL MILAN THOMAS GNNO 08-04-2001 919746346515 Indian OPEN SEAT

440810314 6584
MOHAMMAD 
DANISH NAIYAR ALAM SHIBA TABASSUM GNNO 17-06-2000 917706847210 Indian OPEN SEAT

460903336 6585
HARIKRIT 
GANGOTRI

GIRISH NANDAN 
KISHOR SANJANA KISHOR BCNO 01-09-1999 919472396924 Indian OPEN SEAT

390205368 6587
SHAKTI 
KUMAR

RAKESH KUMAR 
BAVEJA PINKY RANI GNNO 20-04-1999

496574260741
60 Indian OPEN SEAT

390303300 6589
UJJWAL 
SHARMA

KAMLESH 
KUMAR SHARMA KAMLA SHARMA GNNO 12-06-1999 919887147660 Indian OPEN SEAT

460809807 6590
RUMJHUM 
CHAKRABORTY

CHANDAN 
CHAKRABORTY SOMA CHAKRABORTY GNNO 08-09-1999 919002880683 Indian OPEN SEAT
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380200352 6591
GAURAV 
SINGLA PAWAN KUMAR SUMAN EWNO 01-09-2001 917056998110 Indian OPEN SEAT

440105702 6592
MITHWANI 
AMISHA AMIN MITHWANI AMIN MITHWANI MUNIRA GNNO 28-11-2000 918954807137 Indian OPEN SEAT

200110418 6593 BOBBY PASHA ANSAR HUSAIN NAYAB JAHAN GNNO 10-08-1999 919761376881 Indian OPEN SEAT

200155506 6594
ABHINAV 
MISHRA

SATISH CHANDRA 
MISHRA MITHILESH MISHRA GNNO 22-08-2001 919013417962 Indian OPEN SEAT

120609834 6602
KANKIPATI SRI 
MEGHANA

KANKIPATI 
NARAYANARAJU KANKIPATI BHAVANI EWNO 19-08-2001 919030178428 Indian OPEN SEAT

280807499 6603

RANIYA 
GAFOOR 
KARANATH 
PANAPATTA

ABDUL GAFOOR 
KARANATH 
PANAPATTA

SAMEERATH 
KARUVADAN BCNO 08-01-1999 919447378185 Indian OPEN SEAT

120508082 6606
UPPALAPATI 
NAVYA

UPPALAPATI 
ANJANEYA RAJU

UPPALAPATI LAKSHMI 
KUMARI GNNO 16-08-2001 919848359915 Indian OPEN SEAT

120516919 6615
KONDURU 
AKHILA

KONDURU 
GIRIDHAR RAJU KONDURU RADHIKA EWNO 06-07-2001 919701264423 Indian OPEN SEAT

200127329 6616

PANKAJ 
SINGH 
TANWAR RAJPAL SINGH SUMAN GNNO 25-06-1997 917011979519 Indian OPEN SEAT

420115728 6617 SONAL NISHAD MURARI RAM SANGEETA DEVI BCNO 07-08-2001 918019685875 Indian OPEN SEAT

390602210 6619
KHUSHBOO 
PRAJAPAT

ASHOK KUMAR 
PRAJAPAT GEETA DEVI PRAJAPAT BCNO 15-11-1999 917014857423 Indian OPEN SEAT

390502524 6620 ARISHA RIZVI
MUMTAZ 
HUSSAIN RIZVI ROSHI RIZVI GNNO 22-08-1999 919935623152 Indian OPEN SEAT
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380400807 6623
GOVIND 
CHADHA

HARI OM 
CHADHA SONIA CHADHA GNNO 15-07-2000 918427474360 Indian OPEN SEAT

230100915 6624
DALCHAND 
CHECHI CHATTAR SINGH KAMLA DEVI BCNO 10-02-1999 918368557368 Indian OPEN SEAT

311402005 6625
ANUSHA 
AGARWAL

AJAY KUMAR 
AGARWAL NUTAN AGARWAL GNNO 19-05-2000 919967013598 Indian OPEN SEAT

120503527 6627

AMBATI 
VENKATA 
VISHNU SAI 
SREE

AMBATI 
JAGADEESWARAI
AH PALLA NAGA PRABHA BCNO 03-04-2001 919951895969 Indian OPEN SEAT

440804175 6629
SARANSH 
SRIVASTAVA

PIYUSH 
SRIVASTAVA SHWETA SRIVASTAVA GNNO 17-11-1999 919415328793 Indian OPEN SEAT

460900007 6631 RITU YADAV RANDHIR SINGH SUNITA YADAV BCNO 11-12-1999 919041376935 Indian OPEN SEAT

420400838 6632
PAILA HARIKA 
SAI SREE PAILA APPA RAO PAILA ESHWARI BCNO 16-09-1998 919490680212 Indian OPEN SEAT

311402026 6634
URBI 
GOSWAMI

MRITYUNJOY 
GOSWAMI SMRITI GOSWAMI GNNO 10-02-2002 919096128888 Indian OPEN SEAT

280401907 6637
ANKITHA 
MAHENDRAN K T MAHENDRAN SUNITHA MAHENDRAN BCNO 03-08-2000 919188046993 Indian OPEN SEAT

390318275 6638 SURAJ KUMAR AJAY SINGH NIRMALA DEVI GNNO 15-11-2002 916376627838 Indian OPEN SEAT

230104352 6639 RASHI KANSAL DEEPAK KUMAR JYOTI KANSAL GNNO 26-03-2001 919354891047 Indian OPEN SEAT
200137531 6640 HARISH PAWAN KUMAR SARITA GNNO 03-10-1999 919813359828 Indian OPEN SEAT

280702355 6643
MUHAMMAD 
YASIR PP ABDUL AZEES FOUSIYA BCNO 25-06-1999 919539264103 Indian OPEN SEAT

440106554 6645
APOORV 
ARUN

ARUN KUMAR 
SAHU

SAMIKSHA 
SHRIVASTAV GNNO 13-10-1997 918057626138 Indian OPEN SEAT

150228580 6646 MD ABUZAR
MD JAMIL 
AKHTAR ZEENATUN NISA BCNO 19-05-1998 919939686735 Indian OPEN SEAT
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440500138 6650
RISHABH 
TRIPATHI

AMAR NATH 
TIWARI RADHIKA TRIPATHI GNNO 18-01-2000 918528870756 Indian OPEN SEAT

311118852 6652
SARTHAK 
RAMTEKE VIVEK RAMTEKE KARUNA RAMTEKE SCNO 23-06-2001 919822220483 Indian OPEN SEAT

270208963 6654
SHUBHASHINI 
S

C SREENIVASULU 
REDDY K SUJATHA BCNO 10-06-2001 919342542594 Indian OPEN SEAT

390317870 6656 RASHI BALANI
VIJAY KUMAR 
BALANI POOJA BALANI EWNO 26-07-2001 917737740602 Indian OPEN SEAT

120406684 6661

KOTAPATI 
GOWTHAM 
VENKAT

KOTAPATI 
VENKATA SIVA 
KUMAR M PUSHPALATHA BCNO 05-08-2002 919885221521 Indian OPEN SEAT

311403634 6663 CHETNA
UJJWAL SWARUP 
SINGH ANSHU KUMARI GNNO 10-05-2001 919969228521 Indian OPEN SEAT

270221480 6669 NEERAJ J JAYARAM K RENUKA N BCNO 05-02-2001 919591602384 Indian OPEN SEAT
281116459 6672 ABHISHEK S P SAJI V PRICI P BCNO 11-07-2000 919447335144 Indian OPEN SEAT

380101188 6673 LOVERAJ KAUR
DHARMINDERJIT 
SINGH AMARJIT KAUR GNNO 05-01-2001 919646005306 Indian OPEN SEAT

390367526 6675 DILIP YADAV
MURLIDHAR 
YADAV SHANTI DEVI BCNO 21-01-1997 919664148163 Indian OPEN SEAT

140204634 6678

AKLANTA 
BHATTACHARJ
YA

PANKAJ 
BHATTACHARJYA

MAYURI BHAGAWATI 
BHATTACHARJYA GNNO 04-11-2000 919435137471 Indian OPEN SEAT

440200228 6685
VAIBHAV 
TIWARI

ARUN KUMAR 
TIWARI VINITA TIWARI GNNO 09-09-2002 918181980181 Indian OPEN SEAT

300309684 6689
AYUSH 
BAGHEL

JEET SINGH 
BAGHEL SATRUPA BAGHEL GNNO 19-01-2001 919893744748 Indian OPEN SEAT

150230392 6691 PIYUSH KANT
DIWAKAR 
MISHRA LAXAMI MISHRA GNNO 06-07-1999 918340331988 Indian OPEN SEAT

160104100 6692 RIYA SHARMA
DUNI CHAND 
SHARMA SHAKUNTLA DEVI GNNO 10-02-2001 919418001334 Indian OPEN SEAT
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260303962 6695
RAHUL 
KUMAR

ANIL KUMAR 
AGRAWAL MANJU DEVI GNNO 13-12-2002 918651240380 Indian OPEN SEAT

300103918 6698
VANSHITA 
GOSAIN MANOJ GOSAIN RAVIKA GOSIAN EWNO 05-04-2001 918818934490 Indian OPEN SEAT

220401058 6699
MAHARSHI 
VIJAY PATEL

VIJAYKUMAR 
KESHAVLAL PATEL MONA VIJAY PATEL GNNO 25-10-2001 919427029664 Indian OPEN SEAT

120510972 6700
JANNAVARAP
U ANUSHA

JANNAVARAPU 
VENKATESWARA 
REDDY

JANNAVARAPU 
VENKAYAMMA GNNO 31-10-2001 919966399719 Indian OPEN SEAT

200114085 6701
PRAGATI 
MISHRA

RAMESHWAR 
MISHRA SARITA MISHRA GNNO 23-01-1999 919795064048 Indian OPEN SEAT

440807042 6702 SOMYA YADAV DINESH YADAV NIRMALA YADAV BCNO 17-02-1998 918126123059 Indian OPEN SEAT

441109537 6703
PRERANA 
KUMARI

NAWAL KISHORE 
PRASAD GUPTA SAPANA GUPTA BCNO 10-12-1998 919450885393 Indian OPEN SEAT

390327330 6707 SHER SINGH GURDAYAL KANTA DEVI BCNO 10-10-1999 919460481181 Indian OPEN SEAT

280406866 6710
ROOPCHAND 
C B

BALAKRISHNAN C 
K SUCHETHA T M BCNO 23-10-1999 919447688383 Indian OPEN SEAT

280909673 6714
MADHUKISHA
N S SIVADAS K K SASIKALA K V GNNO 17-06-2000 919495362938 Indian OPEN SEAT

230208830 6722 RAHUL YADAV PARMOD KUMAR SUNITA BCNO 02-04-1999 919971040132 Indian OPEN SEAT

390331802 6723 AJEET SINGH
MAHENDRA 
SINGH LAXMI DEVI BCNO 15-08-1999 919799082871 Indian OPEN SEAT

300301460 6724
ANAY 
AGRAWAL

MUKESH 
AGRAWAL SUCHITA AGRAWAL GNNO 16-03-2000 919111052102 Indian OPEN SEAT

390510979 6729
DHURVI 
UPADHYAY

RAKESH 
UPADHYAY LAXMI UPADHYAY GNNO 29-11-2000 917568027701 Indian OPEN SEAT

460906206 6731 PLABAN PAUL
PRADIP KUMAR 
PAUL ANITA PAUL BCNO 25-12-1999 917478871556 Indian OPEN SEAT
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440502372 6736 SAKET GUPTA ATUL GUPTA GEETA GUPTA BCNO 28-09-2000 918318731145 Indian OPEN SEAT

440702013 6738

ILTIMA 
KHUSHBAKHT 
KHANAM

NOORUL 
HASNAIN KHAN ZAREENA KHANAM GNNO 08-02-1999 919628128023 Indian OPEN SEAT

440503499 6743

SAURAV 
KUMAR 
CHATURVEDI

YOGENDRA 
CHATURVEDI

VANDANA 
CHATURVEDI GNNO 25-08-1995 918887783423 Indian OPEN SEAT

200131877 6744 RAM SINGH
SURYA BALI 
SINGH PUSHPA SINGH EWNO 15-06-1997 918285208037 Indian OPEN SEAT

200137475 6746
ASHTITWA 
TIWARI

UMA SHANKAR 
TIWARI SHAKUNTALA DEVI EWNO 07-11-1999 917727055508 Indian OPEN SEAT

280911614 6749

FAWZAN BIN 
MOHAMMED 
M P MOHAMMED M P FAUSIYA M T BCNO 19-02-2000 918086614803 Indian OPEN SEAT

440826819 6750
ANURAG 
GUPTA

DILEEP KUMAR 
GUPTA DIVYA JYOTI GUPTA BCNO 05-07-2000 916378645436 Indian OPEN SEAT

120505438 6752

CHANDAM 
BHAGYESH 
DURGA SAI

CHANDAM 
VENKATESWARA 
RAO CHANDAM LAKSHMI BCNO 02-08-2001 919492492718 Indian OPEN SEAT

310808633 6753

JANGALE 
SHREYA 
PRASHANT PRASHANT NEETA GNNO 30-10-2001 919869811476 Indian OPEN SEAT

220802410 6754
JYOTIRMAY 
PATEL

RASHMINBHAI 
PATEL ARCHANABEN PATEL GNNO 21-02-2001 919825464640 Indian OPEN SEAT

220100766 6755

KANISHA 
MAYUR 
CHANDWANI

MAYUR 
MULCHAND 
CHANDWANI

HEMA MAYUR 
CHANDWANI GNNO 31-12-2001 919824013315 Indian OPEN SEAT

440507078 6758
SONY 
AGRAWAL AJAY AGRAWAL RENU AGRAWAL EWNO 01-06-1997 917665071744 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120504100 6760

KAMMARI 
TARUN 
MANIKANTA 
ACHARY

K 
MALLIKARJUNAIA
H K SUJATHA BCNO 26-02-2000 919603334099 Indian OPEN SEAT

390202911 6762 JYOTI JOSHI RAMESH JOSHI RAJBALA JOSHI EWNO 11-05-2000 917023705966 Indian OPEN SEAT

441004062 6763
AAKAR 
KULSHRESTHA

ATUL 
KULSHRESTHA

KAMANA 
KULSHRESTHA GNNO 03-04-2000 919958230357 Indian OPEN SEAT

311503579 6766
DIPAN JYOTI 
BEHERA DIBAKAR BEHERA GAYATRI BEHERA GNNO 17-11-2000 919348898015 Indian OPEN SEAT

440206140 6769
SAMBHAV 
SRIVASTAVA

AKHILESH 
CHANDRA 
SRIVASTAVA GARIMA SRIVASTAVA GNNO 16-12-1999 919026578273 Indian OPEN SEAT

280602538 6770
APARNA 
KRISHNAN S

ANANTHAKRISHN
AN M G SHYNI B BCNO 29-07-2000 919447453466 Indian OPEN SEAT

390310430 6774
VISHAL 
SHARMA

SURESH KUMAR 
SHARMA SUSHILA SHARMA EWNO 04-09-1999 917073589859 Indian OPEN SEAT

440815896 6775
PRAGATI 
PRAJAPATI

PAWAN KUMAR 
PRAJAPATI MOHINI PRAJAPATI GNNO 19-03-2001 917376970707 Indian OPEN SEAT

280911494 6776

SAYYID MISH 
AL 
MOHAMMED 
P M

KUNHI SEETHI 
KOYA THANGAL P 
M BEEKUNHI BEEVI K P BCNO 14-11-1997 919539073371 Indian OPEN SEAT

390313723 6780
PRADEEP 
VERMA BRAJESH VERMA ARUNLATA VERMA BCNO 25-11-2000 919460561710 Indian OPEN SEAT

390511335 6783
SHIKHA 
SRIVASTAVA

SANTOSH 
KUMAR 
SRIVASTAVA ANJU SRIVASTAVA EWNO 03-11-2000 917897760570 Indian OPEN SEAT

410901653 6784 MOUNIKA C CHIDAMBARAM G KALPANA C BCNO 26-09-2000 919943542560 Indian OPEN SEAT
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300402744 6788
SHUBHAM 
PATEL LALMANI PATEL SAROJ PATEL BCNO 18-10-2001 918827650371 Indian OPEN SEAT

420112779 6789

CHEEDELLA 
SEETHA 
SAHITHI

SATYANARAYANA 
CHEEDELLA

NAGALAKSHMI 
CHEEDELLA GNNO 13-11-2002 918688260666 Indian OPEN SEAT

390306072 6791
SUMIT 
KUMAWAT

RAJ KAMAL 
KUMAWAT ANITA DEVI BCNO 25-02-2001 918824720709 Indian OPEN SEAT

280402115 6793 FIDA AFSAL
MUHAMMAD 
AFSAL M P T K SAFEERA BCNO 27-11-1999 919526541220 Indian OPEN SEAT

200139671 6794 VIPUL KUMAR SHRAVAN KUMAR URSHAIL KUMARI BCNO 09-02-2002 919680273041 Indian OPEN SEAT
311522646 6797 AMIT KAPOOR SINGH BIMLESH GNNO 18-02-2001 919813446254 Indian OPEN SEAT

440706825 6798
NISHI 
SRIVASTAVA A K SRVASTAVA RENUKA SRIVASTAVA GNNO 28-07-1998 919794835192 Indian OPEN SEAT

390351943 6802

RAKESH 
KUMAR 
CHAWARA JAGRAM GURJAR MEERA DEVI BCNO 07-07-2000 918824212146 Indian OPEN SEAT

120502069 6805
BATTEPATI SAI 
NAMRATHA

BATTEPATI 
SRINIVASULU 
REDDY BATTEPATI SYAMALA EWNO 10-04-2001 919603809969 Indian OPEN SEAT

440902787 6806
SHIWANI 
SHIVAICH ANOOP SINGH KAMLESH DEVI GNNO 07-07-1999 919997933088 Indian OPEN SEAT

200131148 6807
ARUNIMA 
GOGIA RAJESH GOGIA RITU GOGIA GNNO 03-02-2000 919911115585 Indian OPEN SEAT

260306091 6810 ROHIT KESHRI
RAVINDRA 
PRASAD KESHRI ANJU KESHRI BCNO 02-08-1999 918002711189 Indian OPEN SEAT

200139824 6812 SUJAL SINGH PANKAJ SINGH CHANDA SINGH GNNO 12-11-1999 918299467931 Indian OPEN SEAT

460401468 6814
JYOTIRBINA 
KARMAKAR

BUDDHADEB 
KARMAKAR JHUMA KARMAKAR BCNO 25-10-2000 919475314154 Indian OPEN SEAT

440400575 6816
MADHU 
GAUTAM

HARI OM 
GAUTAM PUSHPA GAUTAM GNNO 02-02-2000 919990674070 Indian OPEN SEAT
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440904511 6817
HARSH 
SHARMA

SURESH CHAND 
SHARMA PUSHPA SHARMA GNNO 13-10-1999 917906630683 Indian OPEN SEAT

200118073 6818 YASHIKA MUKESH KUMAR BABITA GNNO 20-05-1999 919759009161 Indian OPEN SEAT

420104274 6824
VARUN RAJ 
SAMUDRALA

VIVEKANANDA 
SAMUDRALA

SURYAKALA 
SAMUDRALA GNNO 22-02-2000 919849068043 Indian OPEN SEAT

220101926 6827

DESAI 
BHAVYA 
YAUVANBHAI

DESAI 
YAUVANBHAI 
NALINBHAI

DESAI VANITABEN 
YAUVANBHAI EWNO 03-04-2002 919328283395 Indian OPEN SEAT

311518652 6828
SAMRAT 
DUTTA ASIS DUTTA AGOMANI DUTTA GNNO 20-01-2001 919635750365 Indian OPEN SEAT

390411737 6829
POOJA 
GODARA DANA RAM CHHOTA DEVI BCNO 10-11-1999 919829515527 Indian OPEN SEAT

281112244 6832 SAAHIL N NIZAMUDEEN M NISHA M BCNO 17-03-2000 919846319984 Indian OPEN SEAT

170101894 6835 AMRIT SAO
CHITTARANJAN 
SAO MAMTA DEVI GNNO 27-07-2001 919329326999 Indian OPEN SEAT

390340299 6837 RAVI YADAV
OM SHANKER 
YADAV VIMALA DEVI YADAV BCNO 20-10-1998 918742872432 Indian OPEN SEAT

200123225 6838 VARUN RAJESH KUMAR VIJAYANTI GNNO 24-11-1999 917836831344 Indian OPEN SEAT

280901222 6839
MUHAMMED 
SHABIN K SAIDALI K LAILA BCNO 02-08-2000 919747036867 Indian OPEN SEAT

460602509 6840
ASMITA 
KUMAR AMITAVA KUMAR SHAMPA KUMAR GNNO 15-08-2000 918240278936 Indian OPEN SEAT

220400504 6842

THAKKAR 
KHUSHI 
KALPESHKUM
AR KALPESHKUMAR SWATIBEN GNNO 31-08-2001 919924930922 Indian OPEN SEAT

260301535 6843 AMIT MISHRA
DEBI PRASAD 
MISHRA ARCHANA MISRA GNNO 02-03-1999 918340714418 Indian OPEN SEAT

260100146 6849
ASHMIT 
DEVAN ROSHAN SHARMA SEEMA SHARMA BCNO 28-05-2001 917992478812 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420101993 6850

MONIKA 
REDDY 
DASANNAGARI

D RAMESHWAR 
REDDY SARITHA D GNNO 24-07-2001 919949999070 Indian OPEN SEAT

441105429 6852
PRAGYA 
KUMARI

SANTOSH 
KUMAR GUPTA KIRAN DEVI BCNO 18-01-2000 919472032003 Indian OPEN SEAT

120506953 6862
KEERTHI SIVA 
SATYA

KEERTHI 
RAMBABU KEERTHI CHAKRAPANI GNNO 01-05-2001 919848131899 Indian OPEN SEAT

440306531 6864
SACHIN 
GANGWAR

RAKESH KUMAR 
GANGWAR LAXMI GANGWAR BCNO 03-08-1999 918382949971 Indian OPEN SEAT

200124192 6868 CHIRAG PREMJIT GOEL SWEETY GOEL GNNO 27-03-2002 918053108999 Indian OPEN SEAT

150211350 6869
MD AMAAN 
AKHTAR BULAND AKHTAR TABASSUM PARWEEN GNNO 30-09-1999 917870610456 Indian OPEN SEAT

300204243 6870
ROBIN 
RATHOR

NARESH SINGH 
RATHOR SUDHA RATHOR BCNO 01-07-1999 918109226000 Indian OPEN SEAT

390301504 6873
PRIYANSHI 
SONI NARENDRA SONI NEHA SONI BCNO 05-02-1999 919929788444 Indian OPEN SEAT

390309626 6874
JAYANT 
SHARMA

SURENDRA 
KUMAR SHARMA SUMAN SHARMA GNNO 15-11-1999 919461053561 Indian OPEN SEAT

450105827 6878
GARVIT 
PRASAD

DR HARIOM 
PRASAD DR RITU PRASAD GNNO 30-04-2001 919557120040 Indian OPEN SEAT

390355714 6881
SHUBHAM 
SANGHARSH

VIRENDRA 
KUMAR JAISWAL KRISHNAVATI DEVI BCNO 19-10-1997 919521871087 Indian OPEN SEAT

280607501 6884
MUHAMMAD 
ANVAR N Y NAZIMUDEEN SHEENA SALAM BCNO 07-06-2000 919633051230 Indian OPEN SEAT

270239005 6886

SANDEEP 
SANGAPPA 
TORAVI

SANGAPPA 
GIRIYAPPA 
TORAVI

SARASWATI 
SANGAPPA TORAVI BCNO 08-09-1998 919110426277 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311211582 6888
MADHURA 
UDAY CHAVAN UDAY CHAVAN JYOTI CHAVAN GNNO 22-03-2000 919422171311 Indian OPEN SEAT

320102028 6889
SERENA 
YENDREMBAM

Y ARUN KUMAR 
SINGH

SANGEETA 
SHOUGRAKPAM GNNO 11-02-2000 919599439379 Indian OPEN SEAT

410501511 6892 DINESHWAR Y YOGANATHAN N KAVITHA K GNNO 12-12-2001 919655880556 Indian OPEN SEAT

440903559 6896
PUSHKAR 
CHAUHAN RAJKUMAR KAVITA RANI GNNO 07-02-2001 917983162922 Indian OPEN SEAT

280309646 6897
ABISHEK 
GEORGE K A GEORGE RAGI GEORGE BCNO 08-12-2000 917560957654 Indian OPEN SEAT

300308848 6898
GARIMA 
SEHTA

PARMANAND 
SEHTA NEHA SEHTA GNNO 30-03-2000 919893487540 Indian OPEN SEAT

390502581 6903
SHRISTI 
SUMAN

RAMESH KUMAR 
DAS MAMTA KUMARI EWNO 28-10-1998 918603319909 Indian OPEN SEAT

260102287 6911 ADITI GHOSH APURBA GHOSH DEEPIKA ROY GNNO 30-03-2000 919474454056 Indian OPEN SEAT

300301068 6914 SAHIL PATEL
MUKUT DHAR 
PATEL SANGEETA PATEL BCNO 03-06-1999 918768417721 Indian OPEN SEAT

420117558 6915

MADDULA 
VENKAT RAM 
REDDY

MADDULA 
YADAGIRI REDDY

MADDULA VIJAYA 
LAKSHMI GNNO 28-03-2002 919848750620 Indian OPEN SEAT

200109291 6916

SAMEER 
AHMAD 
ANSARI ZAHIR AHMAD SHABANA BEGUM BCNO 27-08-2000 919653936693 Indian OPEN SEAT

441109082 6919
SHALINI 
TIWARI

RAVI KANT 
TIWARI SAVITA TIWARI GNNO 01-08-1997 919455740884 Indian OPEN SEAT

441111612 6922
SHIVESHWAR 
SINGH BABU LAL SINGH CHAMPA DEVI BCNO 31-03-1999 918400429400 Indian OPEN SEAT

390508055 6923
ZEBA 
AMBREIN

MD IFTEKHAR 
AHMAD NIKHAT BANO BCNO 06-10-1999 919097667925 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390507565 6924
RATI KOMAL 
RAMESH RAMESH KUMAR GEETA KUMARI GNNO 18-05-2001 917387217809 Indian OPEN SEAT

281100103 6925
ASWATHY 
JAYAN K JAYAN G DHANYA BCNO 21-08-2000 919495818761 Indian OPEN SEAT

120507526 6926
KETHAMREDD
Y CHETHANA

KETHAMREDDY 
VENKATESWARA 
REDDY

KETHAMREDDY 
SUGUNA GNNO 07-07-2001 918519960388 Indian OPEN SEAT

380500520 6927 RIYA
SURENDER 
KUMAR POONAM GNNO 19-07-2002 919416934578 Indian OPEN SEAT

300300970 6930
MOHIT 
CHOUDHARY

ROHIT 
CHOUDHARY REENA CHOUDHARY BCNO 26-03-2001 919009207980 Indian OPEN SEAT

310302000 6934

RANI 
SUBHASH 
KAPGATE

SUBHASH 
HARISHCHANDRA 
KAPGATE SHUBHANGI BCNO 15-05-2000 919764300934 Indian OPEN SEAT

300404066 6936 ADITI MUDGAL SACHIN MUDGAL SAPNA MUDGAL GNNO 05-04-2002 919424907705 Indian OPEN SEAT

120513874 6937
BODANAPU 
NISWITHA

BODANAPU 
SURESH

BODANAPU 
AMARAVATHI BCNO 26-08-2001 919912947894 Indian OPEN SEAT

200124340 6938 DEEPAK ANIL KUMAR PARMILLA GNNO 25-06-2000 918813965657 Indian OPEN SEAT

260307455 6941
TEJAS ASHISH 
BATRA ASHISH BATRA

MONIKA ASHISH 
BATRA GNNO 01-07-2001 917762006669 Indian OPEN SEAT

440402888 6945
APOORVA 
VARSHNEY

RAKESH KUMAR 
GUPTA KUMKUM BALA GNNO 01-04-2000 919058074213 Indian OPEN SEAT

200111706 6949 HEENA RANI KULWANT SINGH SAROJ GNNO 01-05-2000 919466695398 Indian OPEN SEAT

311511030 6951

KOCHETA 
RUPALI 
PRAKASH PRAKASH JYOTSNA GNNO 27-01-1998 918698284642 Indian OPEN SEAT

281204217 6952 RUKSANA P R P K RAFEEQ V S SABEENA BCNO 31-03-2000 919846363699 Indian OPEN SEAT

230202100 6953
SHWETA 
SHARMA

BRAHMANAND 
SHARMA ARCHANA SHARMA EWNO 14-03-2002 919625232270 Indian OPEN SEAT
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150252911 6955
HARSHIT 
KUMAR UPENDRA PANDIT GITA DEVI BCNO 17-05-1999 917070834992 Indian OPEN SEAT

460807910 6958
ANWESA 
MANDAL

DILIP KUMAR 
MANDAL DIPTI MANDAL GNNO 25-11-2001 919433057447 Indian OPEN SEAT

200116212 6959
ARYAN 
SAXENA

PANKAJ MANI 
SAXENA RASHMI SAXENA GNNO 13-03-2001 918076271535 Indian OPEN SEAT

390302119 6960
ABHISHEK 
RANWA

LAXMI CHAND 
RANWA JINKU DEVI BCNO 13-02-2001 919672594119 Indian OPEN SEAT

440305090 6964 FAIZ KHAN
MOHD ZAHEEN 
KHAN RAFIA SHABNAM GNNO 24-04-1998 918929801496 Indian OPEN SEAT

200150233 6968
SHUBHAM 
SHARMA

RAJ KISHORE 
SHARMA NEETU SHARMA GNNO 11-05-2000 918745915657 Indian OPEN SEAT

390318303 6971 AYUSH KEDIA ANUP KEDIA PINKI KEDIA GNNO 01-06-1999 917033253254 Indian OPEN SEAT

440808788 6972

UMESH 
KUMAR 
MAURYA

RADHEY SHYAM 
MAURYA SHOBHAWATI DEVI BCNO 24-10-1988 918090990126 Indian OPEN SEAT

270710358 6976

MOHMED 
FAZAL N 
SAVANUR

NAZEER AHMED 
SAVANUR

MAQBOOLIYA N 
SAVANUR BCNO 15-01-2002 919448338016 Indian OPEN SEAT

450301039 6978 RISHA ZUBAIRI RASHID ZUBAIRI SALMA ZUBAIRI BCNO 15-07-1998 916397915618 Indian OPEN SEAT

160108544 6979 ANMOL
AMRIT PAUL 
SHARMA RAJINDER RANI GNNO 11-09-2000 919411906511 Indian OPEN SEAT

450203967 6980 PALLAVI
CHANDRA 
PRAKASH PAWAN GNNO 04-03-1999 918979364624 Indian OPEN SEAT

390312902 6984
MANISHA 
SHARMA SURESH SHARMA ANITA EWNO 13-09-1999 919784705068 Indian OPEN SEAT

120512285 6985
PUVVADA 
VEDA PRIYA

PUVVADA 
ANANTHA SIVA 
KOTESWARA RAO PUVVADA SRI LAKSHMI EWNO 15-05-2002 919346324945 Indian OPEN SEAT

440811826 6986 ADITI SINGH SANJAY SINGH KALPANA SINGH GNNO 18-10-2000 918601958297 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280309702 6987 ADARSH S SREEKUMAR V USHA KUMARI BCNO 01-10-1999 919544682493 Indian OPEN SEAT

390502934 6988 SHREYA SINGH
AKHILESH 
KUMAR SINGH BABITA SINGH EWNO 14-03-2001 919415652628 Indian OPEN SEAT

120509246 6992
ALMAS 
AFSHAN ABDUL RAZZAQUE SHAISTA NAZ BCNO 13-01-2000 917004821191 Indian OPEN SEAT

390351602 6995
NEHA 
AGRAWAL

RAMGOPAL 
AGRAWAL SEETA AGRAWAL EWNO 06-06-2000 918003558878 Indian OPEN SEAT

270218531 6996
ARYAN SUJAY 
TAMGONDA T SHARNAPPA MENAKADEVI STNO 27-06-2001 918072182889 Indian OPEN SEAT

390352504 6998

MOHIT 
KUMAR 
SHARMA

SUBHASH CHAND 
SHARMA BABITA DEVI GNNO 23-06-1999 917240658120 Indian OPEN SEAT

460813905 7000
ARKA 
BANERJEE

ASHOKE KUMAR 
BANERJEE

MADHUCHHANDA 
BANERJEE GNNO 01-07-2000 919474406836 Indian OPEN SEAT

390315960 7001
ABHISHEK 
KUMAR

AWDHESH 
KUMAR RANJANA DEVI BCNO 30-08-2001 918529098602 Indian OPEN SEAT

160105969 7004
KRITIKA 
SINGLA VIJAY SINGLA POONAM GNNO 13-12-2000 919878230563 Indian OPEN SEAT

160101755 7007 HARDIK AJAY KUMAR VANDANA GNNO 14-09-2000 918168131295 Indian OPEN SEAT

280305843 7008
VIVEK ANTO 
PRAKASH JOSE PRAKASH S MARY P J BCNO 31-07-2000 919447092726 Indian OPEN SEAT

390321804 7013
SOURAV 
GUPTA

RAJKUMAR 
GUPTA SARIKA GUPTA GNNO 01-01-2001 917735508829 Indian OPEN SEAT

311503204 7016
MANOJKUMA
R VISHNOI BABULAL VISHNOI SARASWATI VISHNOI GNNO 01-12-2001 919923416229 Indian OPEN SEAT

150240496 7017
SURAJ KUMAR 
SINGH

SANTOSH 
KUMAR SINGH SANGEETA SINGH GNNO 23-09-2000 919958554135 Indian OPEN SEAT

260103552 7020
DIVYANSHU 
KUMAR JITENDRA KUMAR SARITA PRASAD BCNO 20-04-2000 917541032608 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280405596 7024

VISHNU 
BALAKRISHNA
N C M BALAKRISHNAN P SHIMLA C M BCNO 25-09-1999 918330842616 Indian OPEN SEAT

311123636 7026

UDAY 
DRONACHARY
A KOLHE

DRONACHARYA 
KOLHE VANDANA KOLHE BCNO 07-08-2000 919421709612 Indian OPEN SEAT

390308804 7029
ISHA 
AGRAWAL

MUKESH KUMAR 
AGRAWAL SUSHMA AGRAWAL GNNO 10-12-2000 919413200260 Indian OPEN SEAT

460100454 7032
SANDEEP 
BISWAS

SHYAMAL 
KUMAR BISWAS TUKU BISWAS GNNO 22-03-1999 918420757657 Indian OPEN SEAT

281000452 7034 SANDRA C HARIGOVINDAN SHIBINA BCNO 01-12-2000 919447835491 Indian OPEN SEAT

390512218 7035
PREETI 
NIRANJAN MAN SINGH KAMLESH BCNO 25-05-1999 916378745265 Indian OPEN SEAT

160104318 7036 PRACHI GUPTA SUNIL KUMAR SEEMA RANI GNNO 20-06-2001 919729062749 Indian OPEN SEAT

240202975 7045
BHAVIK 
FOTEDAR VIKAS FOTEDAR SHAILEE FOTEDAR GNNO 10-11-2001 919418490779 Indian OPEN SEAT

390507819 7046
PRAGATI 
DWIVEDI

PRABHAT KUMAR 
DWIVEDI BHARATI DWIVEDI GNNO 06-01-2001 918299196692 Indian OPEN SEAT

360405239 7048
AMRITA 
SAMAL

PREMANANDA 
SAMAL GEETASHREE SAMAL GNNO 16-07-2000 918763400816 Indian OPEN SEAT

281201267 7049
SUSAN 
RAPHAEL RAPHAEL ANTONY SHEEJA RAPHAEL GNNO 27-04-1999 919869977289 Indian OPEN SEAT

150244544 7050
NISHANT 
NISCHAL BRAJESH KUMAR GEETA SINGH EWNO 14-12-1998 918797402981 Indian OPEN SEAT

390101099 7051
IBRAHIM 
KHAN RAIS AHMAD SONI NISHA GNNO 25-09-1996 918058484442 Indian OPEN SEAT

300302293 7052
AKSHAY 
ENGLA

SAROJ KUMAR 
ENGLA SANTOSH ENGLA BCNO 06-09-2001 917909515127 Indian OPEN SEAT
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150229320 7058
SUMAIYA 
AFROZ AFROZ ALAM FOUZIA NIKHAT BCNO 27-11-2000 916299011423 Indian OPEN SEAT

441000329 7059
SOUMYA 
RANJAN SAHU

JAYA KRISHNA 
SAHU GITANJALI SAHU BCNO 14-04-2000 919818880672 Indian OPEN SEAT

360407817 7061
SHUBHAM 
PANDEY TAPAN PANDEY SABITA PANDEY GNNO 01-09-2000 917773011258 Indian OPEN SEAT

270210327 7064 R SHIVANI S RAJAGOPAL HEMA GNNO 14-12-2001 919481290419 Indian OPEN SEAT

460812535 7068
DEBMALYA 
DAS DEBASHIS DAS MAITREYEE DAS GNNO 02-02-2000 919830257081 Indian OPEN SEAT

390362517 7069
ASHOK 
KUMAR VAGA RAM MOHANI DEVI GNNO 02-01-2001 917232098689 Indian OPEN SEAT

440100315 7072 DEEPA SINGH
HEMENDRA 
PRASAD SINGH PHOOL KUMARI SINGH GNNO 17-10-1999 919412425552 Indian OPEN SEAT

160102050 7073
KAMALJEET 
KAUR RAGHUBIR SINGH ANITA DEVI BCNO 10-12-1999 918146527720 Indian OPEN SEAT

440106871 7074
RASHI 
SOLANKI DILIP SOLANKI SUNITA SOLANKI GNNO 28-11-1997 919587559857 Indian OPEN SEAT

280909551 7075
HAMNA 
ISMAIL K

MOHAMMED 
ISMAIL K FEMITHA K P BCNO 30-12-1999 919447177556 Indian OPEN SEAT

200151187 7078
BHAVYA 
GOYAL PUNIT GOYAL PUNAM GOYAL GNNO 22-01-2001 918222888088 Indian OPEN SEAT

270703390 7080
SHIVA NAREN 
S A N SRINIVASA T PARVATHAMMA GNNO 03-01-2002 919945081028 Indian OPEN SEAT

280901796 7082
MUHSINA 
YASIN AZEEZ P ANEESA BCNO 30-07-1999 919947895658 Indian OPEN SEAT

280907508 7083
AFSATH BANU 
K P MOOSA K P SABIRA P BCNO 04-12-1998 919645692943 Indian OPEN SEAT

460817441 7085 ANIMESH JHA ARVIND JHA ANITA JHA GNNO 17-10-1999 918875711136 Indian OPEN SEAT

200112784 7087
VISHWESH 
SINGH SURENDER SINGH NEELAM EWNO 24-07-2000 919990547172 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120514274 7090
SOUDU 
MANOGNA

SOUDU 
JAYANADHA 
REDDY BOREDDY NEERAJA GNNO 16-12-2000 919441690271 Indian OPEN SEAT

360502141 7091
AKANKSHYA 
NAYAK

ABHAYA KUMAR 
NATH

KSHYANAPRAVA 
NAYAK GNNO 20-09-2001 919861803989 Indian OPEN SEAT

300307538 7093

SWAYAM 
PRAKASH 
MOHANTY

TAPAS KUMAR 
MOHANTY NIBEDITA MOHANTY GNNO 20-04-2000 919340354192 Indian OPEN SEAT

410611540 7096

A 
GURUDHARSHI
NI C ATHIMOOLAM P PARVATHI BCNO 28-09-2001 919842159043 Indian OPEN SEAT

410119901 7097
SHREEPREETH
A S A SURESH R ANURADHA S EWNO 06-11-2000 919940227744 Indian OPEN SEAT

390310720 7099
PRAVENDRA 
KUMAR SINGH

VIJAY KUMAR 
SINGH MEERA DEVI BCNO 15-08-1999 919410288054 Indian OPEN SEAT

160117249 7100
PANKHITA 
GHAI PANKAJ GHAI MONIKA GHAI GNNO 02-03-2002 919814122783 Indian OPEN SEAT

311001080 7102

FAROOQUE 
KASHAFUDDUJ
A GHULAM MOHD DIL AFROZ KHATUN GNNO 03-04-1999 917718099761 Indian OPEN SEAT

311006975 7104
PRAMOD 
SINGH SANTOSH SINGH SHEELA SINGH GNNO 02-09-2000 917304253053 Indian OPEN SEAT

160109912 7105 ANKIT GOYAL ROHIT GOYAL NEENA GOYAL GNNO 16-10-2000 918146886663 Indian OPEN SEAT

410117037 7106
SREYA 
DUVVURI

SATYA PRASAD D 
V SANDHYA D GNNO 16-11-2001 919003027305 Indian OPEN SEAT

390103564 7107
PURUSHOTTA
M GULABCHAND SHUKI BAI BCNO 14-11-1998 916263100172 Indian OPEN SEAT

200156091 7108
TEJASVIN 
SINGH ASI

KANWARJIT 
SINGH ASI SHAILPREET KAUR GNNO 19-09-2000 919805517581 Indian OPEN SEAT

440802130 7109
VAIBHAV 
SRIVASTAVA SP SRIVASTAVA BANDNA GUPTA GNNO 10-02-2001 919415968800 Indian OPEN SEAT
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150206039 7122
SHALINI 
KUMARI SANTOSH KUMAR NUTAN KUMARI GNNO 21-06-2001 919334039587 Indian OPEN SEAT

440707717 7127
SAUMYA 
GUPTA

DILIP KUMAR 
GUPTA SADHANA GUPTA BCNO 21-11-2000 918924852337 Indian OPEN SEAT

390319678 7130
RAHUL 
CHARAN MURLIDHAR RADHA BAI BCNO 21-06-1998 918529449973 Indian OPEN SEAT

440717614 7132
JAY PRAKASH 
VERMA

RAM SURAT 
VERMA SUBHADRA DEVI BCNO 18-03-1992 918896214211 Indian OPEN SEAT

390202156 7133 SANDEEP OM PRAKASH SALOCHANA DEVI BCNO 12-11-1998 917737203327 Indian OPEN SEAT

220300091 7135
BHATT PRAPTI 
TRILOKBHAI

BHATT 
TRILOKBHAI BHATT KALPANABEN GNNO 19-09-2001 919328035487 Indian OPEN SEAT

440801711 7136
SAURAV 
YADAV

JANG BAHADUR 
YADAV FULA YADAV BCNO 24-04-2000 919721708565 Indian OPEN SEAT

441002200 7138 VIKAS KUMAR RAM SWAROOP INDRAWATI DEVI BCNO 18-03-2001 919783872004 Indian OPEN SEAT

440708059 7142 AYUSHI SINGH
AJAY KUMAR 
SINGH VIBHA SINGH GNNO 26-11-1997 919839032231 Indian OPEN SEAT

440830265 7143
ESHITA 
JAISWAL

RAM TILAK 
JAISWAL SARIKA JAISWAL BCNO 11-09-2001 919936306909 Indian OPEN SEAT

200115222 7144
AADITYA 
KUMAR

NAGENDRA 
PRASAD SINGH RASHMI SINGH GNNO 27-09-1999 919006000574 Indian OPEN SEAT

220300043 7145
VORA SHREY 
NILESHBHAI NILESHBHAI VORA HEMALIBEN VORA GNNO 24-11-2001 919408760777 Indian OPEN SEAT

441112591 7146
ANSHIKA 
SRIVASTAVA

SANJAY KUMAR 
SRIVASTAVA ANURADHA DEVI GNNO 01-04-1999 919450535922 Indian OPEN SEAT

160117230 7147
NISHANT 
SHARMA

NARENDER 
KUMAR SHARMA MEENA SHARMA GNNO 19-03-1999 917080190324 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390411772 7148
MOHIT 
PRAJAPATI

FATEH RAJ 
PRAJAPATI PREMLATA PRAJAPATI BCNO 03-11-1999 918963849741 Indian OPEN SEAT

281200549 7154
ANAS 
MOHAMED P T THAJUDHEEN P K SHAJITHA V S BCNO 19-04-1999 919747936167 Indian OPEN SEAT

280908209 7157
JAMSHUD 
NASEERI C P MOHAMED SAMEERA K BCNO 24-06-2000 919847876689 Indian OPEN SEAT

280910004 7158
ZALAJ 
RAHMAN

V P ABDUL 
RAHIMAN HAFSATH RAHIMAN BCNO 09-10-2000 919995853158 Indian OPEN SEAT

200108623 7159
ANURAG 
BHARTI

ALOK CHANDRA 
BHARTI MADHU BHARTI GNNO 25-12-1999 918800171246 Indian OPEN SEAT

280900582 7161 NAFIYA KOYA NASEERA BEEGAM BCNO 21-04-1998 919656699798 Indian OPEN SEAT

460816322 7162
SANJANA 
KUMARI

SHAMBHOO 
KUMAR CHINTAMANI DEVI BCNO 21-12-2001 917989241812 Indian OPEN SEAT

160110770 7163 BALJEET KAUR MITHU RAM JASWINDER KAUR GNNO 27-09-1999 919056125038 Indian OPEN SEAT

390504700 7165
SHAILJA 
MISHRA

P P ANAND 
MISHRA ANURADHA MISHRA EWNO 17-05-1998 918127145998 Indian OPEN SEAT

390317884 7166
KUMAR 
TATHAGAT MANISH KUMAR USHA DEVI EWNO 28-02-2000 919529599387 Indian OPEN SEAT

380202137 7168 TANVI GUPTA
NARESH KUMAR 
GUPTA SUNITA RANI GNNO 04-10-2001 918198899836 Indian OPEN SEAT

280303062 7170 NITHIN SHABU SHABU M G MEENA MICHAEL BCNO 17-04-2000 919495430764 Indian OPEN SEAT

260310270 7171
RUPAM 
KUMARI

SANTOSH 
KUMAR SINGH SHASHIKALA DEVI GNNO 06-04-1999 916203532612 Indian OPEN SEAT

460809438 7175
UPAMANYU 
NAG RAKHA HARI NAG BRAHMABANI NAG GNNO 10-10-2000 918902128082 Indian OPEN SEAT

440400766 7179 RISHAB SAINI
JAGDISH PRASAD 
SAINI MADHU SAINI BCNO 22-07-2000 919837194819 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390304449 7181 ADITYA RAJ
RABINDRA 
PRASAD SINGH PRABHA SINGH BCNO 14-02-2001 918409155393 Indian OPEN SEAT

200129468 7183
ADITYA 
JAISWAL BHARAT JAISWAL MEENU JAISWAL BCNO 02-08-2000 916387953187 Indian OPEN SEAT

441118407 7187
ALPNA 
AGRAHARI

DEENANATH 
AGRAHARI ANITA DEVI GNNO 10-07-1998 919648712109 Indian OPEN SEAT

410112549 7188
M SRIKAR 
ANCHIT M RAVI KIRAN M VIJAYA RADHIKA GNNO 18-07-2001 919444916012 Indian OPEN SEAT

380501301 7189
HARSHAL 
SINGLA PARVEEN CHAND ANJU BALA GNNO 22-07-2001 918544903652 Indian OPEN SEAT

150200876 7192
SIDDHARTH 
GAURAV RAMESH RAY SHANTI DEVI GNNO 08-10-1998 918677069145 Indian OPEN SEAT

300202757 7195 SMRITI GOYAL
SHAILENDRA 
GOYAL MAMTA GOYAL GNNO 07-07-1998 918989207517 Indian OPEN SEAT

170200889 7201
YATHARTH 
KUMAR SAHU

JAI PRAKASH 
SAHU DEVYANI SAHU BCNO 02-08-2000 916263693108 Indian OPEN SEAT

441001751 7205 SANYAM JAIN AMIT JAIN ANUPMA JAIN GNNO 04-01-2001 919810646493 Indian OPEN SEAT

440716943 7206
ANISUR 
RAHMAN

MAHFUZAR 
RAHMAN SAFIYA KHATOON BCNO 09-06-1995 919208888953 Indian OPEN SEAT

150225766 7209 NEHA SINHA
VINDESHWAR 
MAHTO SAVITA DEVI BCNO 13-07-2000 917654078191 Indian OPEN SEAT

420134199 7216
THAKUR 
HARIKA

LATE THAKUR 
HEERA SINGH THAKUR PRATHIBA BCNO 02-08-2001 919177421394 Indian OPEN SEAT

200127879 7217 GARVIT GOEL
SUNIL KUMAR 
GOEL BHARTI GOEL GNNO 11-09-2000 918810644957 Indian OPEN SEAT

311202750 7218

KHADKEKAR 
YADNESH 
SHASHIN

KHADKEKAR 
SHASHIN SUDHA GNNO 27-05-2001 919970071881 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390508052 7220
SACHI 
MEROTHIYA

PANKAJ KUMAR 
MEROTHIYA SAVITA MEROTHIYA GNNO 20-02-1998 919837037268 Indian OPEN SEAT

280710301 7221
KRISHNA 
PREBHU PRABHA T R PUSHPA PRABHA BCNO 29-05-2000 919446755491 Indian OPEN SEAT

260307891 7226
ABHISHEK 
PRASAD

LAKHINDRA 
PRASAD SAVITA PRASAD BCNO 20-03-2000 919431562188 Indian OPEN SEAT

390330071 7230
ABHISHEK 
PRADHAN

SURENDRA 
KUMAR SHARMA SUNITA DEVI GNNO 17-07-1999 919783021314 Indian OPEN SEAT

230200254 7232 MOHIT GUNPAL SUMAN DEVI GNNO 28-02-1999 919416531638 Indian OPEN SEAT

120605937 7234

CHEKKA NAGA 
RATNA 
AMRUTA

CH 
RAMAKRISHNA K ADILAKSHMI GNNO 20-02-2002 919849075394 Indian OPEN SEAT

440808904 7235
AYUSHI 
VERMA

MANOJ KUMAR 
VERMA KUSUM VERMA BCNO 10-09-1998 919145935135 Indian OPEN SEAT

390501024 7236
SHUBHASHREE 
 SAHOO

RANJAN KUMAR 
SAHOO RINA SAHOO GNNO 02-10-2000 919438641231 Indian OPEN SEAT

220105751 7238

KARAN 
VISHALBHAI 
MEHTA VISHAL MEHTA AMI MEHTA GNNO 06-11-2001 919879008982 Indian OPEN SEAT

281204793 7239
ADITH 
KRISHNA P K KRISHNAKUMAR SANDHYA BCNO 10-10-2000 919497655879 Indian OPEN SEAT

440307240 7245 MOHD FIROZ ABDUL RAB NAZMA BEE BCNO 30-06-1997
049885328204
98 Indian OPEN SEAT

160104533 7248
BIKRAM 
TREHAN MOHINDER PAL PARVEEN TULI GNNO 03-02-2001 919646161007 Indian OPEN SEAT

120503880 7249
KOLLA 
GANESH

KOLLA 
ADIKESAVULU 
NAIDU KOLLA SUDHARANI GNNO 04-08-2000 919492071619 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390203585 7253
GAJENDRA 
BISHNOI HARI RAM OMESWARI DEVI GNNO 12-11-1997 917742850729 Indian OPEN SEAT

310404531 7254

PALNITKAR 
SARASWATI 
SRIRANG

PALNITKAR 
SRIRANG 
CHANDRASHEKHA
R

PALNITKAR GAYATRI 
SRIRANG GNNO 22-03-2000 918552981118 Indian OPEN SEAT

440304685 7255 MOHD ASAD MOHD ASLAM KAMRUL NISHA EWNO 18-06-2000 917088269096 Indian OPEN SEAT

380201823 7256
DAVINDER 
SINGH TARSEM SINGH AMANPREET KAUR GNNO 22-09-2000 917888712505 Indian OPEN SEAT

440302498 7257 SHEKHAR PRADEEP KUMAR MAMTA DEVI GNNO 17-08-2001 918375889900 Indian OPEN SEAT

280700321 7258 NIVEDHIYA KR
RAGHAVADASAN 
P PREMALATHA S BCNO 05-09-2001 919446829688 Indian OPEN SEAT

300308515 7259
SUJEET 
KUMAR SHAH SATYADEV SHAH ANITA SHAH BCNO 10-04-2001 918839568437 Indian OPEN SEAT

280812777 7261 RAJKIRAN S SUDEER RAJ P P SOOSY K BCNO 01-09-1997 919539727517 Indian OPEN SEAT
280600295 7263 ADWAITH H S HARI BABU A SINDHU R BCNO 05-11-2000 918075930772 Indian OPEN SEAT

390500468 7269
DEEPSHIKHA 
VERMA HARISH VERMA MAYA VERMA BCNO 29-01-1995 919918810594 Indian OPEN SEAT

440707974 7271 JAYA SINGH BALVIR SINGH PUSHPA BCNO 27-08-2000 919411868545 Indian OPEN SEAT

120610071 7272
SAI ANIRUDH 
ATHALURI

VISHNU 
VARDHAN 
ATHALURI

ANANTHA L 
SATYAVATI ATHALURI GNNO 26-12-2001 919440764744 Indian OPEN SEAT

440706917 7273 SHRADDHA
RAVI KANT 
PANDEY NEELAM PANDEY GNNO 14-10-2000 919838742448 Indian OPEN SEAT

390502298 7277
SIMRANJEET 
KAUR ARORA JASBIR SINGH ARVINDER KAUR GNNO 03-09-2000 919039167333 Indian OPEN SEAT

390356139 7282 SHIVANGINI NAYAN KAMAL MEENAKSHI BCNO 25-02-1999 918107751620 Indian OPEN SEAT

200130452 7283

AKHAND 
ANAND 
PANDEY

ARVIND KUMAR 
PANDEY SUMAN PANDEY EWNO 22-06-1999 919821646705 Indian OPEN SEAT
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220300746 7284

PATELIYA 
DIVYESH 
MANSUKHBHA
I MANSUKHBHAI SHILPABEN GNNO 24-11-2001 919909058066 Indian OPEN SEAT

390511152 7285 TANUJ
DEVENDER 
KUMAR SUSHILA YADAV BCNO 06-09-2000 918505095759 Indian OPEN SEAT

360700745 7287
GOBINDRAM 
AGRAWAL

SHYAM KUMAR 
AGRAWAL

JAYANTI DEVI 
AGRAWAL GNNO 27-10-2001 917008441327 Indian OPEN SEAT

120103112 7289

JANAPATI 
VENKATA 
RAMANJANEY
ULU

JANAPATI 
CHINNA 
GURAVAIAH

JANAPATI RAMA 
LAKSHAMMA BCNO 17-10-2000 918688590773 Indian OPEN SEAT

390200933 7290
DIVIJ 
AGGARWAL PRADEEP KUMAR ANJU EWNO 20-05-2000 918387021311 Indian OPEN SEAT

120512559 7292
NAGI REDDY 
ASHOK REDDY

N SIVASANKAR 
REDDY N RAJESWARI GNNO 15-04-2002 919849028779 Indian OPEN SEAT

311515442 7297

RAKA 
PIYANSHU 
MANOJ

MANOJ 
PARASMAL RAKA YOGITA RAKA GNNO 18-09-2001 919920272380 Indian OPEN SEAT

300200290 7301 KUSH GOYAL RAJEEV GOYAL ANEETA GOYAL GNNO 28-04-2002 919039748682 Indian OPEN SEAT

200114711 7302
DIVYAM 
NARENDER

NARENDER 
HASIJA SARINA HASIJA GNNO 05-06-2001 919416587600 Indian OPEN SEAT

440830527 7303
SHIVAM 
VERMA

RAM SHANKAR 
VERMA KESH KALI VERMA BCNO 21-08-1999 917007847438 Indian OPEN SEAT

390356010 7304
RAMANUJ 
SHARMA

RAMESH CHAND 
SHARMA PREMLATA SHARMA EWNO 29-12-1998 917877509530 Indian OPEN SEAT

390101823 7305
KUMAR 
ASHUTOSH

BINAYA RANJAN 
SAHOO URMILA SAHOO BCNO 22-12-2000 918426919659 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390327461 7307
RASHIKA 
MAHESHWARI

JAI KISHAN 
MAHESHWARI RITU MAHESHWARI EWNO 25-02-2000 917611958582 Indian OPEN SEAT

280813580 7309 ADITHYA S S SUNIL N SHEENA P BCNO 22-01-2000 918086192819 Indian OPEN SEAT

280307304 7312
THEERTHA 
JAYAPRAKASH JAYAPRAKASHAN SANGEETHA M BCNO 22-01-2000 919847828803 Indian OPEN SEAT

270201369 7314
MUDDULURU 
BIPIN

M NIRANJAN 
BABU A MOHINI BCNO 18-11-2001 917702484511 Indian OPEN SEAT

390201756 7318 VAISHALI VYAS
KAMAL KUMAR 
VYAS CHANDRA KALA VYAS GNNO 01-08-1999 919829230374 Indian OPEN SEAT

410106431 7325
SATHVIK 
SHASTRI HM

VEERESH KUMAR 
HM USHA RANI GNNO 26-11-2001 919150434530 Indian OPEN SEAT

260306015 7337 TANYA TIWARI
VIJAY KUMAR 
TIWARI PUSHPA TIWARI GNNO 12-05-1999 916207661440 Indian OPEN SEAT

311507292 7338

SASTE 
MAYURI 
RAJENDRA RAJENDRA VAISHALI GNNO 07-06-2000 919850950965 Indian OPEN SEAT

440900153 7339
MOHD 
KAUKAB KHAN

ABDUL MALIK 
KHAN ISHRAT KHAN GNNO 24-07-1997 916395619974 Indian OPEN SEAT

390403487 7342 AYUSH DAVE PYARELAL DAVE DAKSHA GNNO 17-03-2001 919928541791 Indian OPEN SEAT

270706815 7344

SHLOKASHREE 
ANIL 
INGALAHALLI

ANIL 
INGALAHALLI

VIJAYLAXMI ANIL 
INGALAHALLI BCNO 20-08-2001 918050381579 Indian OPEN SEAT

311103435 7349 SEJAL RANJAN RAJIV RANJAN ANITA RANJAN GNNO 29-01-2000 919893086190 Indian OPEN SEAT

310704297 7356

PARTH 
KANTILAL 
NARKHEDE KANTILAL SONALI BCNO 29-03-2001 917666629098 Indian OPEN SEAT

390324064 7361
SHASHI 
RANJAN ARVIND SINGH REKHA DEVI BCNO 05-12-1995 919572271570 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390403213 7362
PRINCE A 
SINGH

AKHILESHWAR 
SINGH PUNITA DEVI EWNO 09-11-2000 918003379690 Indian OPEN SEAT

200149457 7363
SHAURYA 
VASHISTH

KUNWAR 
MOHAN DOGRA MANJU DOGRA GNNO 23-09-1999 917982591907 Indian OPEN SEAT

440817020 7364
UTKARSH 
SINGH

SHAILENDRA 
KUMAR SINGH USHA SINGH GNNO 26-02-2000 917007717780 Indian OPEN SEAT

280400760 7366
MISAJUNIHAL
A V

ABDUL HASSAN 
SHADULI M A BEEFATHIMA BCNO 19-03-2000 917510511729 Indian OPEN SEAT

440808667 7370
RISHABH 
PANDEY

ASHOK KUMAR 
PANDEY RAKA PANDEY GNNO 02-10-1998 917607111611 Indian OPEN SEAT

311114234 7371

BAWISTALE 
PRAJAY 
RAJENDRAKU
MAR RAJENDRAKUMAR DEVINDRA BCNO 14-12-2000 917517559058 Indian OPEN SEAT

441110288 7372
RICHA 
CHANDRA

RAMESH 
CHANDRA GEETA SINGH BCNO 08-09-1997 8687923551 Indian OPEN SEAT

200156348 7377 TATHAGAT BIJAY KUMAR BABY KUMARI GNNO 12-12-1999 919262255570 Indian OPEN SEAT

441000969 7381 RITWIK JOHARI
HEMANT KUMAR 
JOHARI KAVITA JOHARI GNNO 22-11-1999 919911482301 Indian OPEN SEAT

220302797 7382

VIRJA 
PARTHKUMAR 
VALLABHBHAI VALLABHBHAI REKHABEN EWNO 10-12-2001 918347272890 Indian OPEN SEAT

200137216 7385
YASH 
VASHISTH VIJAY KR SHARMA LATA SHARMA GNNO 16-10-1999 918448457228 Indian OPEN SEAT

390330858 7386
VISHNU 
SHARMA

BANWARI LAL 
SHARMA VIMLA SHARMA GNNO 10-07-2000 919929667452 Indian OPEN SEAT

200141037 7387 KOMAL
RAJKUMAR 
SIWACH RESHMI GNNO 07-06-2001 919466547275 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280910997 7389 HIBA ABDULLA
ABDULLA THEKKE 
THODIKAYIL SABIRA ABDULLA BCNO 21-10-1999 919746470209 Indian OPEN SEAT

220803395 7391 SABHYA JAIN MANISH JAIN DEEPALI JAIN GNNO 27-06-2001 919717144455 Indian OPEN SEAT

441000046 7392 BHARAT DIXIT
ARUN KUMAR 
DIXIT RENU DIXIT EWNO 10-02-2000 919711334757 Indian OPEN SEAT

390509836 7393 JASSIKA TAYAL NARESH KUMAR SEEMA RANI GNNO 23-09-2001 919876820824 Indian OPEN SEAT

380101464 7394
SAMRIDH 
MAHAJAN AJAY MAHAJAN VANDNA MAHAJAN GNNO 05-03-2001 917087430265 Indian OPEN SEAT

280800742 7395
MADHAV 
RAJESH RAJESH SUBASH DEESHMA T GNNO 26-11-2001 917012300658 Indian OPEN SEAT

200137483 7397
ISHITA 
YADUVANSHI

AMITABH 
YADUVANSHI MEENAKSHI JAIN GNNO 27-05-2001 919810794959 Indian OPEN SEAT

270705832 7406 GOVARDHAN S SURESH H G INDRANI G BCNO 20-12-2001
528289705652
82 Indian OPEN SEAT

230202742 7407
ANTIKA 
MAJUMDAR

UJJWAL KUMAR 
MAJUMDAR RATNA MAJUMDAR GNNO 08-12-2000 918505844316 Indian OPEN SEAT

200146738 7409
SHARIB 
SHAHZAD

MD SHAHZAD 
ALAM NAZMA KHATUN GNNO 08-10-2000 918950871266 Indian OPEN SEAT

440102728 7413
MUDIT 
AGARWAL

AMRISH 
AGARWAL MANJU AGARWAL GNNO 16-08-1998 918273493594 Indian OPEN SEAT

460806848 7414
SUBHADIP 
SANTRA

SISIR KUMAR 
SANTRA SOBHANA SANTRA GNNO 29-10-2000 918617658187 Indian OPEN SEAT

390325756 7419
BIBHAS 
KUMAR SAHU

BIJAY KUMAR 
SAHOO MEENAKSHI SAHOO GNNO 26-09-1998 917978357656 Indian OPEN SEAT

300301162 7422
ANSHITA 
RATHORE

SHYAM SINGH 
RATHORE USHA RATHORE GNNO 05-10-2000 917724808096 Indian OPEN SEAT

360413283 7423

SIKHA 
SWARUPA 
NAYAK

ABHIMANYU 
NAYAK BUNARANI NAYAK BCNO 16-03-2002 919338577546 Indian OPEN SEAT
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310900058 7425

ANTURE 
GAURAV 
GANRAJ GANRAJ HEMA GNNO 04-07-2000 918855848382 Indian OPEN SEAT

440503911 7426 AYUSH OJHA
SHYAMA NAND 
OJHA USHA OJHA GNNO 05-07-1998 919369606098 Indian OPEN SEAT

150242058 7430 ANKIT KUMAR SANJAY KUMAR RITA GUPTA BCNO 15-03-1999 919973220574 Indian OPEN SEAT

281002770 7431 HRIDYA M MADHUSUDAN B PRAVEENA P K BCNO 22-12-2000 919447619916 Indian OPEN SEAT

270204229 7432 HANSIKA S
SHANKAR 
JAYARAM LATHA SHANKAR GNNO 13-09-2001 919845741061 Indian OPEN SEAT

120607301 7434

RAVI 
SHANKAR 
NAGA 
GANESH 
GEDDADA

SRINIVASA RAO 
GEDDADA KARUNA GEDDADA BCNO 30-06-2001 919052028144 Indian OPEN SEAT

120504070 7435
GHANTA 
CHANDINI

GHANTA KIRAN 
BABU

GHANTA 
ANNAPOORNA GNNO 09-10-2001 919866201625 Indian OPEN SEAT

310406898 7437
RUCHA 
DHAKANE

DNYANESHWAR 
DHAKANE KALPANA DHAKANE BCNO 28-02-2001 918379919000 Indian OPEN SEAT

410118293 7442 ANANTH S SUNDAR K VANITHA K BCNO 24-11-2000 919489737369 Indian OPEN SEAT

120610492 7443

PALLANTI 
VENKATA 
TARUN RAJ

PALLANTI 
PADMANABHAN 
RAO PUPPALA V A B L RANI GNNO 15-06-2002 919989894688 Indian OPEN SEAT

120101718 7444

UMMADI 
VENKATA 
NITISH REDDY

UMMADI 
VENKATRAMI 
REDDY UMMADI LAKSHMI EWNO 26-09-2002 919948307448 Indian OPEN SEAT

440505864 7449
GAZALA 
YASMEEN MERAJ AHAMAD AYESHA KHATOON GNNO 04-03-1999 919415278258 Indian OPEN SEAT

Page 248 of 7016



LIST FOR EIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR STRAY VACANCY UG 2019 (OPEN SEAT)
Rollno Rank Name FatherName MotherName CandCat Dob mobileNo Nationality AppliedCounselling

420113766 7450

NAIK 
HRISHIKESH 
MANGESH MANGESH ANITA GNNO 13-02-2001 919960660551 Indian OPEN SEAT

390506734 7451
DIVYA 
CHANDAK

SHARAD 
CHANDAK SADHANA CHANDAK GNNO 06-10-2000 919827140071 Indian OPEN SEAT

411302860 7452 SAADHANA S I
SALAM KANAGA 
SABAPATHY INDRA BCNO 15-06-2001 918754023124 Indian OPEN SEAT

280813044 7453
MALAVIKA 
BIJITH BIJITH MOHAN SALINI N BCNO 21-12-1999 918893694968 Indian OPEN SEAT

311020655 7454
MUGDHASRI 
PAUL AVIJIT PAUL SUJATA PAUL GNNO 10-12-1999 919820354318 Indian OPEN SEAT

311507465 7455
PRACHI 
MANAJI PATIL

MANAJI 
BHIMRAV PATIL

MANISHA MANAJI 
PATIL GNNO 03-11-2001 919822689746 Indian OPEN SEAT

220803053 7458

LALWANI 
PREM 
CHANDRAKAN
T

LALWANI 
CHANDRAKANT 
DULHDINOMAL

LALWANI SONA 
CHANDRAKANT GNNO 26-07-2001 919824115387 Indian OPEN SEAT

220400977 7460

BHANUSHALI 
PARTH 
RAMESHBHAI RAMESHBHAI HEETABEN EWNO 15-01-2001 918154801733 Indian OPEN SEAT

120607074 7461
SAMMITI 
PRATHYUSHA

SAMMITI 
VENKATA 
RAMANA

SAMMITI VEERA 
VENKATA SURYA 
KUMARI GNNO 27-02-2001 917075277666 Indian OPEN SEAT

220802858 7463 SNEH LATHIA NILESH LATHIA SHILPA LATHIA GNNO 09-07-2001 919998218284 Indian OPEN SEAT

360302674 7465 DESITI AMBIKA DESITI TRINATH DESITI PADMALAYA GNNO 11-03-2000 917750098159 Indian OPEN SEAT

200119193 7468
NEESHU 
GUPTA

MURARI LAL 
GUPTA SANU GUPTA GNNO 02-08-1998 917599472723 Indian OPEN SEAT

360500085 7469
SATYABRATA 
ROUT

PRAFULLA 
KUMAR ROUT SANJUKTA ROUT EWNO 11-04-2000 917978319616 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420106398 7470
LAXMI 
MANASA SURYAPRAKASH

VANISREE 
KRISHNAPURAM GNNO 02-07-2001 919490003371 Indian OPEN SEAT

311503792 7475
KAASHVEE 
DIPTESH PATEL

DIPTESH 
RAMANBHAI 
PATEL HETAL DIPTESH PATEL GNNO 11-09-2001 919821230702 Indian OPEN SEAT

390353786 7479
SHIVAM 
BHARDWAJ

SUNIL KUMAR 
SHARMA SUSHILA DEVI GNNO 19-08-2002 919024208140 Indian OPEN SEAT

220700285 7480

CHOKSI 
VATSAL 
AMITBHAI AMITBHAI CHOKSI TARUNABEN CHOKSI GNNO 11-12-2000 919408965189 Indian OPEN SEAT

240104422 7481
SAANVI 
SANKHYAN

VIJAY KUMAR 
SANKHYAN POOJA SHARMA GNNO 30-01-2002 919418021700 Indian OPEN SEAT

420114642 7483
SAI ABHINAV 
DARA

GOPI KRISHNA 
DARA SREEDEVI DARA GNNO 31-03-2001 919949960686 Indian OPEN SEAT

260101398 7484
SOURABH 
KUMAR

NARENDRA 
KUMAR SUDHA KUMARI BCNO 28-02-2000 919931536012 Indian OPEN SEAT

280700950 7485
DIANA PRINCE 
MATHEW

PRINCE KUTTY K 
MATHEW DONA JOSEPH GNNO 26-08-2000 919744790737 Indian OPEN SEAT

280305031 7487
KRISHNA 
NANDANA RAJ BABURAJ BINDU T V BCNO 08-12-1999 919447235242 Indian OPEN SEAT

390324360 7491 RAHUL GOYAL PAWAN GOYAL RAJNI GOYAL GNNO 07-06-2002 917734820087 Indian OPEN SEAT

120105714 7493

SANDRA 
RAMA 
CHANDRUDU SANDRA KESALU SANDRA LAKSHMIDEVI GNNO 11-07-2001 918179430889 Indian OPEN SEAT

280909067 7497 HABEEBA V SADIQ ALI V SUHARA BANU BCNO 10-11-1999 919633320134 Indian OPEN SEAT

390364837 7498

KESHAV 
KUMAR 
SUMAN

RAJENDRA 
KUMAR SUMAN TANUJA SHARMA BCNO 10-04-1998 918405984099 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120515486 7499
PUSARLA 
MANASA

PUSARLA 
SRINIVASA 
KUMAR PUSARLA LAKSHMI GNNO 31-01-2002 919581222033 Indian OPEN SEAT

311123723 7502
THAKUR SIYA 
DHANENDRA DHANENDRA NEETA BCNO 21-02-2002 919420360965 Indian OPEN SEAT

280307209 7503
JOEL PAUL 
BASIL BASIL PAUL JEME VARGHESE GNNO 30-03-2000 918281376780 Indian OPEN SEAT

390368321 7510

SHUBHAM 
SINGH 
RATHORE

NARENDRA 
SINGH RATHORE SHOBHA KANWAR EWNO 10-06-1998 919414341916 Indian OPEN SEAT

440902865 7512
SARTHAK 
DHIMAN

YOGENDRA 
DHIMAN RENU DHIMAN BCNO 30-07-1999 918077667433 Indian OPEN SEAT

390359161 7513
AJAY KUMAR 
GUPTA

DHARAMPAL 
GUPTA KUSHAM LATA DEVI GNNO 01-07-1997 918955315896 Indian OPEN SEAT

310201631 7514

PAWAR 
SHWETA 
SHIVAJI

SHIVAJI VISHNU 
PAWAR MANISHA GNNO 28-05-2001 917248939901 Indian OPEN SEAT

390502215 7518 DIKSHA VIJAY RAJEEV VIJAY RENA VIJAY EWNO 19-11-1999 919829093731 Indian OPEN SEAT

281101255 7519
RITA GRACE 
DAIN DAIN C PEARL RENCY KOSHY GNNO 07-09-2001 918289867690 Indian OPEN SEAT

120515607 7520
RACHAPALLI 
SHIVALALITHA

RACHAPALLI 
MOHAN REDDY RACHAPALLI MADHAVI GNNO 24-12-2000 917702266994 Indian OPEN SEAT

420107656 7521

PANNALA 
SUDHINI SAI 
DAKSHATA

PANNALA 
MURALIDHAR B ANITHA BCNO 02-01-2002 918374254800 Indian OPEN SEAT

380500037 7524 KIRTI PATHAK
HARVINDER 
KUMAR NEELAM KUMARI GNNO 22-12-1999 918054262849 Indian OPEN SEAT

390302313 7529
ABBAS 
AHMAD MOHAMMAD ALI ASRUNNISHA BCNO 19-08-1997 919552275712 Indian OPEN SEAT
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440308859 7531
SHIVAM 
KUMAR PREM PAL SINGH GYAN DEVI BCNO 06-04-1998 917220881185 Indian OPEN SEAT

220801344 7533
DESHNA AJAY 
SHAH AJAY N SHAH SHILPA A SHAH GNNO 03-01-2001 919825100200 Indian OPEN SEAT

310600780 7535

KHARCHE 
PRANJALEE 
SANJAYKUMA
R

SANJAYKUMAR 
NARAYANRAO 
KHARCHE

MAMTA 
SANJAYKUMAR 
KHARCHE BCNO 21-06-2001 919403727272 Indian OPEN SEAT

280816737 7536
SHAHNA 
RIFANA MK YOUSAF MK ASIFA M BCNO 29-08-1999 919605186325 Indian OPEN SEAT

440803997 7538
SHUBH 
RASTOGI SANJAY RASTOGI SHILPI RASTOGI GNNO 29-05-1998 918081916760 Indian OPEN SEAT

120505467 7539 KAJA VARUN
KAJA KRISHNA 
KUMAR KAJA NEERAJA GNNO 31-05-2001 919848465252 Indian OPEN SEAT

390326345 7541 SABIR AHMED ABDUL MALEK MEHERUN BIBI BCNO 31-12-1998 919602740259 Indian OPEN SEAT

390305912 7542

KOUSHIK 
KUMAR 
LABANA

RAMESH 
CHANDRA 
LABANA BHULI DEVI BCNO 22-04-1999 918875617161 Indian OPEN SEAT

310909022 7543

PATHAN 
SAKLEN 
MAHMAD MAHMAD SHAMSHAD GNNO 22-08-2000 919421444859 Indian OPEN SEAT

200139851 7548
AAKASH 
PRASAD

SHIV SHANKAR 
PRASAD CHANDA PRASAD GNNO 19-06-2000 919475089281 Indian OPEN SEAT

390511515 7552
AYUSHI 
JAISWAL SUSHIL JAISWAL RANI JAISWAL BCNO 15-12-1998 919519340084 Indian OPEN SEAT

300403517 7559 HARSH PATEL ANIL PATEL SUNITA PATEL BCNO 28-06-2002 919755082570 Indian OPEN SEAT

200158453 7561
PRAVEEN 
KUMAR

MAHIPAL 
SHARMA SANTOSH DEVI EWNO 15-05-2001 919636532824 Indian OPEN SEAT

281111922 7564
NEEZAM 
UDDIN ZAKKIR HUSSAIN

NAZEERA ZAKKIR 
HUSSAIN BCNO 11-05-1998 919746041726 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280903084 7565
UMMU 
HABEEBA K ABDUL AZEEZ

SAKEENA 
MOOTHEDATH BCNO 06-09-1999 919995539092 Indian OPEN SEAT

310103988 7569

BOGAM 
SHIVANI 
RAJENDRA

RAJENDRA 
TUKARAM 
BOGAM

ARTI RAJENDRA 
BOGAM GNNO 09-08-2001 919834588869 Indian OPEN SEAT

281001686 7576 MRUDULA P RAMANKUTTY SOUMINI BCNO 24-09-1999 919946624190 Indian OPEN SEAT

220102950 7581
SHAH DHRUVI 
BALMUKUND

SHAH 
BALMUKUND 
SHAHSHIKANT

SHAH PURVI 
BALMUKUND GNNO 21-10-2001 919825005084 Indian OPEN SEAT

440810660 7583 ANKIT SINGH
SHIV PRASAD 
SINGH GEETA DEVI GNNO 10-03-2000 918429149632 Indian OPEN SEAT

460815524 7584 UDIT GUPTA
SAMIR KUMAR 
GUPTA KALPANA GUPTA GNNO 01-03-2001 919831080095 Indian OPEN SEAT

150240585 7585 KANIZ FATIMA
MD RIZWANUL 
HAQUE TABASSUM JAHAN BCNO 06-08-1999 919304025483 Indian OPEN SEAT

150201558 7587
KAHKASHAN 
QUAMAR QAMRE ALAM BIBI ZAINAB GNNO 18-01-2002 917479579020 Indian OPEN SEAT

280306331 7596 S SWATHY
K P SANTHOSH 
KUMAR K P LIJI BCNO 10-02-2000 919947149985 Indian OPEN SEAT

120301073 7597
ALIMILI 
SRAVYA

ALIMILI VENKATA 
KRISHNA REDDY

ALIMILI VISHNU 
VANDHANA EWNO 26-08-2001 918106452079 Indian OPEN SEAT

120611331 7598

KOKKERAPATI 
SHREYAS 
CHANDRA

KOKKERAPATI 
RAMA CHANDRA 
RAO

KOKKERAPATI NISHA 
LAKSHMI GNNO 13-06-2001 919440328736 Indian OPEN SEAT

300103874 7605 NIKHIL SINGH SANDEEP SINGH GOURI SINGH GNNO 04-12-2000 919893091780 Indian OPEN SEAT

440814264 7608
DEVESH 
MISHRA

RADHEY RAMAN 
MISHRA VIMLA MISHRA GNNO 27-07-2002 919452604726 Indian OPEN SEAT

150222876 7611 SAURABH RAJ RAGHUNATH RUMA KUMARI EWNO 01-11-2000 917464025765 Indian OPEN SEAT
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440305796 7614
MUSTAQIM 
AHMAD MO YASEEN NIZAM AARA BCNO 05-08-1999 919758016761 Indian OPEN SEAT

280807434 7618 NIJA K BABU K BABY O P BCNO 14-05-1999 918086135751 Indian OPEN SEAT

441003964 7619
SHREYA 
PANDEY

B CHANDRA 
PANDEY KANCHAN PANDEY GNNO 26-11-2000 919650263040 Indian OPEN SEAT

300302136 7622
ASMIT 
THANNA DINESH THANNA MAMTA THANNA BCNO 13-08-2001 918529808686 Indian OPEN SEAT

120108033 7623
YERUVA RAJA 
RAJESWARI

YERUVA 
VENKATA SIVA 
REDDY

YERUVA VENKATA 
RAMANAMMA EWNO 18-04-2001 919490403049 Indian OPEN SEAT

390506879 7625
ANUSHKA 
SINGH RAM JI SINGH MINAKSHI SINGH GNNO 17-12-1999 917084666091 Indian OPEN SEAT

260305493 7628
ANKIT 
JAISWAL

PRAMOD 
JAISWAL BOBBY JAISWAL GNNO 27-02-2001 918709273309 Indian OPEN SEAT

440702684 7630
AMAR 
VASWANI JAI VASWANI KANTA VASWANI GNNO 03-11-2001 919140664117 Indian OPEN SEAT

280910591 7631 MIDHUNA M MANIKANDAN M SOUMINI K T BCNO 22-08-2000 919809639464 Indian OPEN SEAT

440104702 7633 SHREY GOYAL
YOGESH KUMAR 
GOYAL KAVITA GOYAL GNNO 30-10-2001 919837442246 Indian OPEN SEAT

460807359 7635 JAGRIT MAITI
JAYANTA KUMAR 
MAITI CHAITI MAITI GNNO 13-10-2000 919732579856 Indian OPEN SEAT

440505154 7636
NAVEEN 
KUMAR SINGH VED VYAS SINGH CHANDRAWATI SINGH BCNO 24-08-2000 919451190043 Indian OPEN SEAT

220300976 7638

JANI 
PARTHKUMAR 
BHAVESHBHAI BHAVESHBHAI RASILABEN GNNO 02-02-2002 919265777503 Indian OPEN SEAT

390367336 7641
SANDIP 
KUMAR

RAJARAM 
KUSHVAH

PUSHPA DEVI 
KUSHVAH BCNO 21-07-2000 917691090612 Indian OPEN SEAT
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360503473 7645

SUSHREE 
SUBHALAXMI 
DUTTA

BIRA KISHOR 
DUTTA PUSPALATA DUTTA GNNO 14-03-2000 919937643430 Indian OPEN SEAT

360301325 7647

MANOJ 
KUMAR 
PANDA

BISWANATH 
PANDA

SABITA KUMARI 
PANDA GNNO 25-08-1999 919861379823 Indian OPEN SEAT

200155518 7649 SHIVA DUBEY P K DUBEY NUTAN DUBEY GNNO 03-02-1999 919653938761 Indian OPEN SEAT

390305126 7650
NISHCHAYA 
CHAUHAN

UMESH SINGH 
CHAUHAN

SHASHI SINGH 
CHAUHAN GNNO 26-08-1999 917376218396 Indian OPEN SEAT

120501828 7652

DAPPILI 
NARESH 
REDDY

DAPPILI 
NARAYANA 
REDDY DAPPILI PADMA GNNO 15-02-1999 919493590386 Indian OPEN SEAT

420122282 7653
AKA RAJA 
NANDHINI AKA SRINIVAS AKA RAJYA LAXMI BCNO 22-05-2001 919701979480 Indian OPEN SEAT

120102946 7657
KAVYA SRI 
BHAVANAM

SRINIVASA 
REDDY 
BHAVANAM

ANURADHA 
BHAVANAM GNNO 27-04-2001 919441789334 Indian OPEN SEAT

120105285 7659 AVULA ANJALI

AVULA 
SEETHARAMANJA
NEYA REDDY JILUGU VANI GNNO 25-04-2001 919000014001 Indian OPEN SEAT

411203918 7660 SIDHESH S T THIYAGARAJAN S VALLIYEMMAI R GNNO 10-07-2001 919445955457 Indian OPEN SEAT

260202156 7661 YASH VERMA
DAYA SHANKER 
VERMA KRISHNA VERMA BCNO 05-12-1999

149592345514
95 Indian OPEN SEAT

440707798 7662

VIJAY 
MADDHESHIY
A OM PRAKASH KIRAN DEVI BCNO 21-12-1994 919828658593 Indian OPEN SEAT

440819305 7663 ASIF SHAMIM SHAMIM KHAN REHANA KHATOON GNNO 10-08-2000 919670142305 Indian OPEN SEAT

390353003 7664
RITESH 
SHARMA

SANWARMAL 
SHARMA MAMTA SHARMA GNNO 10-11-2000 919784008846 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420120321 7665
DONTHULA 
VEDAMITHRA SHANKER CHANDRAKALA BCNO 14-12-1999 916302938814 Indian OPEN SEAT

311003618 7671
SETA NIMESH 
NAGJIBHAI NAGJIBHAI SHIVBEN GNNO 21-04-2000 917066629519 Indian OPEN SEAT

390507206 7673
SHIVANGI 
SHIVA

MANOJ KUMAR 
SINGH SUNITA SINGH EWNO 08-08-1999 917903013062 Indian OPEN SEAT

380202071 7677 RIYA GARG
PARVESH KUMAR 
GARG POOJA GARG EWNO 29-05-2000 919855205980 Indian OPEN SEAT

440703323 7678
SOUMYA 
KASHYAP PRAVEEN KUMAR MADHUMALA GNNO 10-01-2001 919454343982 Indian OPEN SEAT

390509770 7680 SHWETA PAL
LOKENDAR 
KUMAR BABITA PAL BCNO 11-02-1999 917906497481 Indian OPEN SEAT

440717410 7685
SUBHAM 
SINGH

VINOD KUMAR 
SINGH HIRAMANI SINGH GNNO 03-08-1994 917800814851 Indian OPEN SEAT

230203784 7691 NEERAJ YADAV SATYAVIR SINGH SUMAN YADAV BCNO 08-10-2000 919728432556 Indian OPEN SEAT
440716795 7692 MIRDUL SUSHIL KUMAR KANCHAN DEVI BCNO 23-01-2000 919129190928 Indian OPEN SEAT

420121510 7693
ARUSI 
TAPARIA AMIT TAPARIA MEENU TAPARIA GNNO 09-09-2000 919010961888 Indian OPEN SEAT

441117572 7696
PRANJAL 
GARG

SUNJAY KUMAR 
GARG RITU GARG GNNO 10-10-2001 917007314132 Indian OPEN SEAT

120505179 7697
NALLURU 
KEERTHI SREE

NALLURU 
LAKSHMI 
VARAPRASAD NALLURU PADMAJA GNNO 05-08-2002 919912813146 Indian OPEN SEAT

440105014 7700
SHIVANK 
AGARWAL

SANDEEP 
AGARWAL APARNA AGARWAL GNNO 21-02-2001 919358317570 Indian OPEN SEAT

311510418 7701

ADITYA 
RAHUL 
KATARIA RAHUL KATARIA VANDANA KATARIA GNNO 24-04-2001 919765491158 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280812131 7702 NAEEM ALI TA ABDUSSAMAD TP NAJMA O BCNO 29-10-1999 919447462057 Indian OPEN SEAT
160116554 7703 SHRUTI SURESH KUMAR SHEETAL MAKKAR GNNO 24-05-2000 919896478735 Indian OPEN SEAT

441001458 7705
SRASHTI 
GOYAL

SANJAY 
AGRAWAL REKHA DEVI GNNO 25-06-2000 919997967240 Indian OPEN SEAT

120100061 7712

NANDA SAI 
MANCHIKALAP
UDI

BRAHMAIAH 
MANCHIKALAPUD
I

KRISHNA VENI 
MANCHIKALAPUDI GNNO 11-11-1999 918688623475 Indian OPEN SEAT

420106103 7714
BETHANABOTL
A SANJAY

BETHANABOTLA 
SYAMA PRASAD

BETHANABOTLA 
DWARAKA MAYI GNNO 14-12-2000 919866962650 Indian OPEN SEAT

220402736 7716

PRAJAPATI 
VISHAL 
OMPRAKASH OMPRAKASH RAMILABEN BCNO 26-04-2001 919173357076 Indian OPEN SEAT

440401523 7717
SACHIN 
SAMANIYA RATAN LAL VIMLESH DEVI BCNO 13-02-1995 919821360064 Indian OPEN SEAT

450302185 7718
MOKSHIT 
VERMA GULSHAN VERMA HIMANI VERMA BCNO 26-09-1999 919359791347 Indian OPEN SEAT

390509866 7719
ANJALI 
SHAKYA

PRAMOD KUMAR 
SHAKYA MANJU SHAKYA BCNO 10-10-1999 919456475839 Indian OPEN SEAT

170102019 7720 PRITHA NANDI
DEVASHISH 
NANDI MITA NANDI GNNO 10-01-2001 919407902042 Indian OPEN SEAT

390327826 7721
JAMAL 
AKHTAR IFTEKHAR AHMAD SABIHA KHATOON BCNO 29-08-1997 917398720059 Indian OPEN SEAT

220902423 7722
SHARMA 
HIMANI PIYUSH MAYA GNNO 06-03-2001 919824035021 Indian OPEN SEAT

390500644 7723
ARTI 
NIRANJAN

MUKUT SINGH 
NIRANJAN SUSHEELA NIRANJAN GNNO 05-08-1999 916306437529 Indian OPEN SEAT

280308656 7726 DEVIKA V B V S BINU RAJANI BCNO 16-12-2000 919847094353 Indian OPEN SEAT

390306861 7727
YOGESH 
POSWAL

PRABHU DAYAL 
POSWAL VIDHYA DEVI BCNO 25-10-1999 917297989852 Indian OPEN SEAT

440705535 7735 RIYA YADAV RAJESH YADAV KUSUM YADAV BCNO 13-08-1999 919415511985 Indian OPEN SEAT
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460600805 7736
BHARAT 
TUNWAL KAILASH TUNWAL ANU TUNWAL GNNO 29-02-2000 919772215379 Indian OPEN SEAT

280105509 7744
FATHIMA 
SAITHUKUTTY SAITHU KUTTY NISSAMMA BCNO 19-04-1999 919633931586 Indian OPEN SEAT

300202297 7746
RAHUL SINGH 
GURJAR

SIKANDAR SINGH 
GURJAR AMLESH GURJAR BCNO 08-06-2001 918839136579 Indian OPEN SEAT

280905682 7748
AMEEN 
BASHEER

ABDUL BASHEER 
CHENNANKULAN
GARA BUSHRA KALLINGAL BCNO 23-02-1999 919544901067 Indian OPEN SEAT

120508479 7752

CHINNAPPANN
AGARI 
PRANAVASHRI
YA

CHINNAPPANNAG
ARI OBUL REDDY

NAGIRIMADUGU 
ESWARAMMA GNNO 28-07-2002 919949529995 Indian OPEN SEAT

390502668 7753
KUMARI 
NIKITA JHA

RAJESH KUMAR 
JHA BABY JHA GNNO 11-06-1998 919234728147 Indian OPEN SEAT

310403566 7756

GAJHAS 
DARSHANA 
SIDDHARTH SIDDHARTH MANISHA SCNO 03-01-2001 919422205111 Indian OPEN SEAT

440817692 7759 AVNI JAIN ARVIND KUMAR MANISHA JAIN GNNO 26-10-2001 919131035765 Indian OPEN SEAT

150214026 7760
KALPANA 
KUMARI RAMJI MAHTO SUMILA DEVI BCNO 06-08-2000 916201522384 Indian OPEN SEAT

390512249 7762
NEHA 
PUNDHIR HARI OM SINGH SHANTI DEVI EWNO 29-05-1996 916395656746 Indian OPEN SEAT

200105983 7764 AANCHAL SATISH KUMAR BABITA EWNO 07-04-2000 917876757360 Indian OPEN SEAT

280804445 7768 ANAGHA P BALAKRISHNAN P NISHA T P BCNO 28-10-1999 919020718450 Indian OPEN SEAT

390509580 7769 MONIKA
NAGENDRA PAL 
SINGH MAHARANI DEVI BCNO 19-10-1999 917062024839 Indian OPEN SEAT
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441002509 7772
HARJEET 
SINGH BEDI

AMRIT PAL 
SINGH BEDI TAJINDER KAUR BEDI GNNO 10-08-2001 919811164183 Indian OPEN SEAT

390334719 7773
HIMANI 
SHARMA

CHANDRA 
SHEKHAR 
SHARMA YASHODA SHARMA EWNO 20-05-1999 919460987132 Indian OPEN SEAT

270703239 7778
AKSHOBHYA 
SAI GOWDA MANJUNATH H ANITHA S R GNNO 29-11-2001 917259924795 Indian OPEN SEAT

420134597 7782

SYED 
MOHAMMAD 
HASHMI

SYED KHALID 
HASHMI ASIMUNNISA GNNO 29-07-2001 919949257111 Indian OPEN SEAT

390504969 7783
AASTHA 
SANADHYA

RAJ KUMAR 
SANADHYA RACHANA SANADHYA GNNO 16-05-2001 919424971650 Indian OPEN SEAT

300301543 7786
VINEET 
RANJAN RAJEEV RANJAN ASHA RANJAN BCNO 14-06-1999 919424882651 Indian OPEN SEAT

390313313 7788 ADITI JINDAL LOKESH JINDAL SURABHI JINDAL GNNO 11-01-2001 917427828885 Indian OPEN SEAT

280101004 7793
SHABNA 
NAZAR NAZAR LAILA NAZAR BCNO 09-06-1998 919446152244 Indian OPEN SEAT

310200786 7795
SHAH PARTH 
KHUSHAL

KHUSHAL 
GULABCHAND 
SHAH RAJUL GNNO 23-11-2000 919422167296 Indian OPEN SEAT

280406894 7804 NASREENA C
MANGALAT 
ABDUL NASSAR

NOUFIA ABDUL 
NASSAR BCNO 25-11-2000 919562863142 Indian OPEN SEAT

390311633 7805

AADITYA 
SINGH 
RATHORE

BHAGWAN 
SINGH RATHORE RAJESH KANWAR GNNO 02-04-2001 918955833405 Indian OPEN SEAT

390405404 7806
PRAGYA 
GEHLOT

PRAMENDRA 
GEHLOT PRAMILA GEHLOT GNNO 31-07-1999 918302858551 Indian OPEN SEAT

311516994 7807
DEGALA 
SUPRITA

DEGALA 
RAMAMOHAN DEGALA YOGAMAYA GNNO 27-01-2001 918380953162 Indian OPEN SEAT

120604392 7808
VANGAPANDU 
 ADARSH SRINIVASU VENKATA LAKSHMI BCNO 04-07-2002 919441162817 Indian OPEN SEAT
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440209950 7811
RAUNAK 
YADAV

RAMESH KUMAR 
YADAV RITA DEVI BCNO 07-11-1997 919450144042 Indian OPEN SEAT

440700820 7812
MOHD 
WAMIQUE KAHLIKUZZAMA ANVARI KHATOON BCNO 09-02-1999 917985500910 Indian OPEN SEAT

210104116 7814

DHARGALKAR 
SHUBHAM 
SHRIDHAR SHRIDHAR SHRUTI BCNO 27-10-2000 919404449703 Indian OPEN SEAT

280401227 7815
RUFSEELA 
PARVEEN LATHEEF C V RASIYA T K BCNO 24-10-1998 917025661687 Indian OPEN SEAT

390308241 7817

SHUBHAM 
KUMAR 
PANDEY

TRILOKI NATH 
PANDEY SHOBHA DEVI GNNO 12-01-1999 917484837267 Indian OPEN SEAT

280911801 7820

SHAHAS 
MOHAMED 
VILAYAPPOYIL

MOHAMMED 
ABDUL NOUSHAD

SURFATH PULPADAN 
NOUSHAD BCNO 18-08-2000 919645400548 Indian OPEN SEAT

221004021 7821

SAVALIYA 
SANKET 
MAHENDRABH
AI MAHENDRABHAI RAMABEN GNNO 23-08-2002 917383883926 Indian OPEN SEAT

440704183 7822
PRIYANSHU 
SHAKYA VISHRAM SINGH NISHA BCNO 22-02-2000 918449813250 Indian OPEN SEAT

120609910 7824 BADDI NANI
BADDI VENKATA 
SATYANARAYANA BADDI SUBHADRA EWNO 19-01-2002 917893431364 Indian OPEN SEAT

380203472 7827 AMIT BALWANT SINGH SHARDA DEVI EWNO 20-05-1999 917082465622 Indian OPEN SEAT

390507504 7832
NIRANJANA 
KUMARI MADHUP KUMAR REKHA SINGH GNNO 13-01-2000 918603535743 Indian OPEN SEAT

390102870 7834 SUJEET KUSH
KAUSHLENDRA 
KUMAR NAVIN KUMARI SUNITA SINHA BCNO 04-05-1999 919631395972 Indian OPEN SEAT
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440903403 7837
HIMANSHU 
CHAUHAN PREETAM SINGH MANJU CHAUHAN EWNO 15-08-1998 919412552653 Indian OPEN SEAT

440201846 7839
DEVANSH 
SINGH

PRABHAKAR 
SINGH SUNITA DEVI BCNO 23-10-2000 918318754811 Indian OPEN SEAT

310418120 7841
YEOLE RUTUJ 
VINOD VINOD SWATI BCNO 17-08-2000 919403814946 Indian OPEN SEAT

150218816 7842
PUSHPANSHU 
PUSHPAM SANJAY KUMAR SEEMA DEVI BCNO 15-08-2000 919430662729 Indian OPEN SEAT

140205711 7844

PRIYAKSHI 
BHATTACHARJ
EE

PULAKESH 
BHATTACHARJEE

PARAMITA 
BHATTACHARJEE GNNO 28-11-2001 919706149023 Indian OPEN SEAT

120515374 7845
MUTYALA 
DEVI ANUHYA

MUTYALA 
SURYANARAYANA

MUTYALA SURYA 
KUMARI GNNO 15-11-2001 918106713216 Indian OPEN SEAT

390365942 7846
RUKSANA 
BANO

SHAUKAT ALI 
KHAN TAJ BANO BCNO 25-01-1999 919772402576 Indian OPEN SEAT

440704064 7847 TANYA TIWARI
KISHAN KUMAR 
TIWARI MALA TIWARI GNNO 29-07-2001 919838907131 Indian OPEN SEAT

441100345 7856 ADARSH BIND C N BIND MANBHAWATI DEVI GNNO 22-01-2001 919120552725 Indian OPEN SEAT

220702052 7859

TRIVEDI 
ANISH 
NIMISHBHAI TRIVEDI NIMISH TRIVEDI BEENA GNNO 18-09-2000 919879200101 Indian OPEN SEAT

200141057 7860
MAYANK 
SINGH

RAVINDRA PAL 
SINGH SAVITA RANI GNNO 10-12-2000 919318456711 Indian OPEN SEAT

390100847 7861
MANOGYA 
AGARWAL ANIL BANSAL YOSHMA GNNO 13-01-2001 919829175076 Indian OPEN SEAT

311522644 7862
DIBYAJYOTI 
MAHANTA

BASANTA 
KUMAR 
MAHANTA

SAIRENDREE 
MAHANTA BCNO 27-10-2001 919438477330 Indian OPEN SEAT

440201245 7864
ANURAG 
SINGH

PURSHOTTAM 
SINGH SAVITA SINGH BCNO 10-08-2000 916393583669 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390606661 7871
MANISH 
PATIDAR

LAXMINARAYAN 
PATIDAR PREM LATA PATIDAR BCNO 12-03-2000 918503853936 Indian OPEN SEAT

450300259 7872 RAHUL MEHTA
CHANDRA 
SHEKHAR MEHTA POONAM MEHTA GNNO 29-04-1998 916397370732 Indian OPEN SEAT

220900395 7874
SUSHIL 
KUMAR SINGH NIRANJAN SINGH SAROJ SINGH GNNO 03-03-2001 919408911004 Indian OPEN SEAT

390601181 7876
ROSHAN 
YADAV

RAM ASHISH 
YADAV ROMANI DEVI BCNO 09-06-2000 917752820378 Indian OPEN SEAT

440503229 7878
DAIDIPYA 
GUPTA

GIRIRAJ 
BAHADUR GUPTA SARITA GUPTA BCNO 02-01-2001 919415846665 Indian OPEN SEAT

280807273 7880 AYANA P BABURAJ P SHABI M BCNO 26-02-2000 918921566971 Indian OPEN SEAT

450202068 7882
MEDHA 
GUPTA

RAJESH KUMAR 
GUPTA NIDHI GUPTA GNNO 22-07-2000 919411595428 Indian OPEN SEAT

200106328 7884
VEERANJAN 
CHAMOLI VINOD CHAMOLI ARCHANA CHAMOLI GNNO 31-03-2001 919790980179 Indian OPEN SEAT

120512833 7885
GADIRAJU 
KAVERI

GADIRAJU 
JAYARAMA RAJU GADIRAJU SREE DEVI EWNO 21-06-2002 919866371262 Indian OPEN SEAT

440506845 7887 RISHABH RAJ MANOJ KUMAR MALA DEVI GNNO 20-11-1999 918969509915 Indian OPEN SEAT

440502765 7888

ASHUTOSH 
KUMAR 
JAISWAL GOVIND JAISWAL LAXMI JAISWAL BCNO 31-05-2001 919935572682 Indian OPEN SEAT

200126861 7892

PRATIK 
PRIYANSU 
SARANGI

PRAVAT KUMAR 
SARANGI PRAVATI SARANGI GNNO 04-02-2001 919354703144 Indian OPEN SEAT

270236103 7896 RANJIT R B RAMA HEGDE GAYATRI HEGDE GNNO 04-09-2000 917406068890 Indian OPEN SEAT

440718799 7900
SANDEEP 
YADAV ARUN KUMAR SHASHI DEVI BCNO 02-08-1998 918126599871 Indian OPEN SEAT
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200122079 7901 ADITYA GUPTA AJAY GUPTA VANDANA GUPTA EWNO 22-04-2001 919254117781 Indian OPEN SEAT

280308489 7902
NADEEM 
AHAMMED

ABOOBAKKER 
VATTAPPARAMBI
L ZUHARA ABOOBAKKER BCNO 11-02-2001 919495354800 Indian OPEN SEAT

440812490 7905

ADITYA 
KUMAR 
VERMA

SURENDRA 
PRATAP VERMA KUSUM VERMA BCNO 30-06-2000 919451140580 Indian OPEN SEAT

150217488 7906
AASHISH 
PRAKASH

RABINDRA 
PRASAD SINHA RANJITA SINHA BCNO 10-12-2001 919122418383 Indian OPEN SEAT

460817018 7910

MD 
WAJEHUDDIN 
KHAN

MISBAHUDDIN 
KHAN YASMIN KHAN GNNO 18-05-1999 919830611103 Indian OPEN SEAT

460400407 7913
SWARAJ 
KUNDU

SATYA NARAYAN 
KUNDU

KANCHAN RAKSHIT 
KUNDU GNNO 01-08-2001 919434885777 Indian OPEN SEAT

170202294 7914
SOUMYA 
SINHA

SUDHANSHU 
KUMAR SINHA PINKI SINHA GNNO 22-08-2001 918770358560 Indian OPEN SEAT

230209849 7917 GAGAN RAMESH LAL SONIA EWNO 20-11-2000 919728950184 Indian OPEN SEAT

360416047 7918 SASWAT RATH DAMODAR RATH SARADA KUMARI DASH GNNO 19-08-2001 919937605341 Indian OPEN SEAT

360409398 7920 ANKITA DASH
SUBRATA KUMAR 
DASH MADHUMITA SARANGI GNNO 16-04-2000 919437169970 Indian OPEN SEAT

311007362 7922

PRABHU 
SAUMYA 
JAGATH JAGATH SUMA GNNO 05-12-2001 919820391595 Indian OPEN SEAT

200113982 7923 HEWITT RANA SUDHIR RANA ASHA RANA BCNO 27-02-2000 918375836123 Indian OPEN SEAT

441003135 7924
SANDEEP 
KUMAR UMESH KUMAR PRIYANKA SINHA GNNO 22-09-1998 919771077252 Indian OPEN SEAT

440504144 7927 MOHD AASIF IMTIAZ AHMAD MEHRUN NISHA BCNO 06-04-1998 917292023153 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420138116 7928

YEEDULAPALLY 
 
SHARATHCHA
NDRA

YEEDULAPALLY 
JAGADEESH 
CHANDER

YEEDULAPALLY 
LALITHA GNNO 24-06-1999 919676110162 Indian OPEN SEAT

460805253 7929 ADYA MISHRA
NILENDU DUTTA 
MISHRA CHANDRA PRABHA JHA GNNO 27-07-2001 919431369355 Indian OPEN SEAT

220105741 7931
SHUBHAM 
CHAUHAN AJAY CHAUHAN PRATIMA CHAUHAN GNNO 16-05-2001 919825611889 Indian OPEN SEAT

440814857 7932
ADITYA 
PRATAP SINGH

VIRENDRA 
PRATAP SINGH PRIYANKA SINGH GNNO 18-01-2000 919454711075 Indian OPEN SEAT

420504400 7933
VENGALADAS
U MEGHANA

VENGALADASU 
SHANKAR

VENGALADASU 
KAVITHA RANI BCNO 30-12-2002 918919064800 Indian OPEN SEAT

420118645 7938

BRAHMAROUT
HU LAKSHMI 
SHREYA 
VARMA B SHIVA KUMAR B SHANTHI DEVI GNNO 03-08-2001 919246350051 Indian OPEN SEAT

420103047 7939
HIMANSU 
KUMAR DAS AJIT KUMAR DAS V SRILATHA GNNO 10-02-2002 919849254207 Indian OPEN SEAT

160115185 7940 SWATI
CHANDER 
SHEKHAR RAJ RANI GNNO 14-02-2002 919914613005 Indian OPEN SEAT

380500672 7942
NANDINI 
BANSAL MUKESH KUMAR PARVEEN EWNO 27-06-1999 917009476485 Indian OPEN SEAT

420112652 7943
M GARIMA 
DHIR

RAM BHAROS 
MAHTO RAJNISHA GNNO 22-08-2002 919490050944 Indian OPEN SEAT

410501607 7946
ARAVINDHKU
MAR A ATHAPPAN R KUPPATHAL A BCNO 12-06-2001 919994495956 Indian OPEN SEAT

460817367 7950
AAYUSHI 
GANGULY

KAUSHIK 
GANGULY SHAOLI GANGULY GNNO 16-09-2000 919433120535 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120501461 7951
REDDI 
SATHWIKA APPALA NAIDU RAVANAMMA BCNO 20-06-2002 919949124387 Indian OPEN SEAT

390202305 7954
RAJAN 
SHARMA

LALIT KUMAR 
SHARMA SUMAN SHARMA EWNO 20-09-2001 918441861195 Indian OPEN SEAT

440706854 7955
SAUMYA 
VIDYARTHI

SUDEEP 
VIDYARTHI KIRTI SRIVASTAVA GNNO 16-05-1997 918887601350 Indian OPEN SEAT

440705162 7961
UTKARSH 
KATIYAR ASHOK KATIYAR PRATIBHA KATIYAR BCNO 28-06-2001 917570855061 Indian OPEN SEAT

460814023 7962
SHREEJA 
DUTTA

PRABIR KUMAR 
DUTTA SWAGATA DUTTA GNNO 03-08-2000 916291302763 Indian OPEN SEAT

440102426 7963
SARTHAK 
GOYAL

SHARAD KUMAR 
GOYAL SEEMA GOYAL GNNO 15-02-2001 917906652239 Indian OPEN SEAT

270215008 7966
SAI SUMANTH 
G PRABHAKAR G SANDHYA G BCNO 08-02-2000 916362439091 Indian OPEN SEAT

300103749 7971
SWATI 
SAXENA CHETAN SAXENA MADHVI SAXENA GNNO 17-05-1999 919993943756 Indian OPEN SEAT

420121219 7973
DEVULAPALLY 
RAM VARUN

D NARASIMHA 
SWAMY D SREEDEVI BCNO 20-08-2001 919652481989 Indian OPEN SEAT

390332591 7976

VIMAL 
KUMAR 
JANGAL SALAG RAM NANCHHI DEVI BCNO 15-06-1998 918385887412 Indian OPEN SEAT

120512827 7977
BANDI 
MENAKA

BANDI DHARMA 
REDDY BANDI KULLAYAMMA GNNO 22-05-2000 917093710831 Indian OPEN SEAT

311001448 7981 DHRUV MUKESH PALLAVI GNNO 22-10-2001 919920262201 Indian OPEN SEAT

440301661 7983
DEVANSHU 
GANGWAR JAMUNA PRASAD OM WATI BCNO 19-12-1999 919027316587 Indian OPEN SEAT

460806009 7986
EKTIAR UDDIN 
AHAMED

ABUBAKKAR 
MOLLA ISMATARA BIBI BCNO 03-11-1999 919733690614 Indian OPEN SEAT

200119112 7988
PRABHAT 
KUMAR OJHA

ARUN KUMAR 
OJHA SUNITA OJHA GNNO 04-12-2000 918287703635 Indian OPEN SEAT
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460500573 7990
UPASONA 
PANDAY BISWAJIT PANDAY PRANATI PANDAY GNNO 09-06-2001 919434354605 Indian OPEN SEAT

120103416 7991 UPPALA INDU
UPPALA 
BHASKARA RAO

UPPALA ANKA NAGA 
LAKSHMI BCNO 17-12-2002 919704463718 Indian OPEN SEAT

440705080 7994
SHREYA 
DUBEY ARUN DUBEY UMA DUBEY EWNO 16-08-2000 916375359582 Indian OPEN SEAT

150205227 7995 BITTU KUMAR VIJAY KUMAR INDRAKALA DEVI BCNO 03-02-2002 919006067648 Indian OPEN SEAT

390100483 7996 KUNAL LUCKY VIJAY PRASAD PINKY DEVI BCNO 22-10-2000 919431999694 Indian OPEN SEAT

441116792 7997
MANISH 
KUMAR SINGH

SURENDRA PAL 
SINGH MEENA SINGH BCNO 02-01-1998 919559847529 Indian OPEN SEAT

390320044 7998
SUKRITI 
KAUSHIK SUDHIR KAUSHIK SONAL SHARMA GNNO 03-10-2001 919414215809 Indian OPEN SEAT

120514782 8000
PASALAPUDI 
SHREYASAI

PASALAPUDI 
SRINIVASA RAO

PASALAPUDI JHANSI 
LAKSHMI BCNO 08-05-2002 919441266038 Indian OPEN SEAT

311406315 8002
BIGHNARAJ 
PRUSTY

PRAMOD KUMAR 
PRUSTY

S KANYAKUMARI 
SUBUDHI GNNO 16-12-2000 918435000821 Indian OPEN SEAT

311121527 8003

MOHD 
SUHAIB 
HASAN KHAN

ABDUL SHAFI 
KHAN TANVEER JAHAN KHAN BCNO 28-06-2000 919406747575 Indian OPEN SEAT

120509229 8005
BALMIK 
SHYAMAL

BABRUBAHAN 
SHYAMAL ANINDITA SHYAMAL GNNO 25-10-2001 919434364824 Indian OPEN SEAT

150218234 8006 SWATI SUMAN KAILASH MANDAL ANURADHA KUMARI BCNO 21-12-1997 918210108819 Indian OPEN SEAT
440105509 8007 SAHIL KHAN LAIK KHAN RUBINA KHAN BCNO 16-08-1999 919084346507 Indian OPEN SEAT

390505741 8008 RIYA SHARMA
JITENDRA 
SHARMA SUNITA SHARMA EWNO 26-07-2001 919982962441 Indian OPEN SEAT

300203416 8009
SOURABH 
PRASAD

LALBAHADUR 
PRASAD TRISHLA DEVI BCNO 28-03-2001 919358234434 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390509389 8010

MANSI 
VIPINKUMAR 
KALRAIYA

VIPINKUMAR 
KALRAIYA SARITA KALRAIYA GNNO 16-03-2000 918208428911 Indian OPEN SEAT

120510754 8011
JAYA SURYA 
PALAVALASA

VISWESWARA 
RAO PADMAVATHI BCNO 18-04-2001 919494777947 Indian OPEN SEAT

410103371 8013
AAKASH 
VANNAN X XAVIER M UMADEVI V L GNNO 01-07-2000 917299041560 Indian OPEN SEAT

440818067 8014
SHANTANU 
GARG ANOOP GARG TUKUN GARG GNNO 28-06-2000 919335298563 Indian OPEN SEAT

460102492 8015
SARBANI 
MODAK

SARAJIT KUMAR 
MODAK

LATE SHARMISTHA 
MODAK BCNO 07-09-2000 919433210936 Indian OPEN SEAT

160114871 8017 JARNAIL SHAMSHER SINGH NARESH GNNO 21-09-2000 919090152197 Indian OPEN SEAT

450303139 8018
SHAVEZ 
PANWAR NAWAB AHMED HUSAN JAHAN BCNO 15-03-1999 918542036420 Indian OPEN SEAT

280811026 8023
AYANA 
RAMESH C K

RAMESH BABU C 
K SHAIBA T BCNO 03-03-2000 919744539829 Indian OPEN SEAT

440305824 8024
YASHASWI 
TOMAR

KULDEEP KUMAR 
SINGH SHIPRA SINGH GNNO 03-04-2001 919719773533 Indian OPEN SEAT

441002119 8027 TUHINA JHA
BINAYAK KUMAR 
JHA ANURAG JHA GNNO 05-11-1999 919927800196 Indian OPEN SEAT

270223444 8028 SWASTHIK S K SURESHA G K SAVITHA SURESHA G K GNNO 02-08-2001 919901892093 Indian OPEN SEAT

170304456 8030
SWAYAM 
DEEPTA KANDI

DHANESWAR 
KANDI SAILABALA ROUL GNNO 10-06-2000 917978249612 Indian OPEN SEAT

460402998 8031 SAYAN PATRA
MADHUSUDAN 
PATRA MITHU PATRA GNNO 08-01-2002 919434546189 Indian OPEN SEAT

220302778 8032
TEJANI AKSHIL 
DINESHBHAI

TEJANI 
DINESHBHAI 
UKABHAI

TEJANI PARULBEN 
DINESHBHAI EWNO 29-11-2001 919328158439 Indian OPEN SEAT

280407193 8033 KAVYA P K MOHANAN P K PRASEETHA P V BCNO 17-09-2000 918137918816 Indian OPEN SEAT
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300301612 8035
RUSHEEK 
RAWAL ARVIND RAWAL NIKITA RAWAL GNNO 08-03-2002 918223000038 NRI OPEN SEAT

170305534 8037
SANSKRITI 
CHANDAK

SHRIBALLABH 
CHANDAK RITU CHANDAK GNNO 25-02-2001 919827191011 Indian OPEN SEAT

220104682 8040 VENSI PATEL ALPESH PATEL MEGHNA PATEL GNNO 19-03-2002 919825191258 Indian OPEN SEAT

220300009 8041

NAAZMIN 
KARIMBHAI 
CHANDRANI

KARIMBHAI 
CHANDRANI SAROJBEN CHANDRANI GNNO 18-07-2001 918320701956 Indian OPEN SEAT

370103677 8046

A 
PRIYAMVADH
A S P ARIVALAGAN S ANANTHA BHARATHY GNNO 15-11-2001 918300098811 Indian OPEN SEAT

390345008 8048
KRISHNA 
CHOUDHARY

MAHENDRA 
CHOUDHARY UGANTA DEVI BCNO 15-08-1998 919928616480 Indian OPEN SEAT

150214439 8049
ANKIT 
ANURAG

PRASHANT 
KUMAR JHA ARCHANA JHA EWNO 24-02-2000 919852282689 Indian OPEN SEAT

390503646 8050 MANSI GUPTA
SHREEPRAKASH 
GUPTA RAKHEE GUPTA BCNO 09-10-1994 919415571442 Indian OPEN SEAT

390306995 8053
ASHUTOSH 
SWAMI

RAMPRATAP 
SWAMI SARITA DEVI BCNO 04-08-1999 918949880637 Indian OPEN SEAT

270221369 8055
ARWAAZ 
HAMEED SHAFI UZ ZAMA AZRA JABEEN BCNO 22-02-2001 917795835202 Indian OPEN SEAT

390405226 8056
KHUSHAL 
PALIWAL

BHANWAR LAL 
PALIWAL KAMLA DEVI GNNO 03-05-2002 918058189628 Indian OPEN SEAT

150203623 8061
ADARSH 
SINHA

SUNIL KUMAR 
SINHA SANGITA SINHA BCNO 05-10-2000 918051688733 Indian OPEN SEAT

300301148 8062
SANJANA 
SHARMA

SANJAY KUMAR 
SHARMA

DIVYA SANJAY 
SHARMA GNNO 19-03-2001 919926069974 Indian OPEN SEAT

380101125 8064
GAUTAM 
ARORA

GURJEET SINGH 
ARORA REETA ARORA GNNO 19-03-2001 918360907299 Indian OPEN SEAT

440104180 8065
NAYAN 
MISHRA MANISH MISHRA DEEPTI SHARMA GNNO 19-02-2000 917374092967 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390313609 8067
MADAS VIVEK 
LAXMIRAJAM LAXMIRAJAM BHAVANI BCNO 16-02-2000 918087298984 Indian OPEN SEAT

410121094 8069
GORIPARTHI 
RAMYASREE

GORIPARTHI 
SREENIVASA RAO

GORIPARTHI VENKATA 
SIVA NAGAMANI GNNO 26-10-2000 917397306861 Indian OPEN SEAT

390509606 8071 TARU SAHU
VISHNU KUMAR 
SAHU KRISHNA DEVI GUPTA GNNO 11-01-2002 919450418776 Indian OPEN SEAT

220900029 8075
PALASH RAVI 
GOYAL RAVI K GOYAL MANISHA R GOYAL GNNO 04-01-2002 919537529067 Indian OPEN SEAT

280903904 8077

MUHAMMED 
THALHA 
MANALODI A

ABUBACKER 
MANALODI 
ABDULLA MUHSINA ABUBACKER BCNO 24-04-2001 917592066580 NRI OPEN SEAT

390314960 8078
SHUBHENDU 
MEHRA

RAM SEWAK 
MEHAR SHASHI MEHAR SCNO 21-12-2001 918978989127 Indian OPEN SEAT

280406633 8081 NAVEEN K BALAKRISHNAN K SHEEBA K BCNO 14-01-2000 918606171698 Indian OPEN SEAT
280609347 8085 DEVIKA V VIJAYARAO B VIJAYALEKSHMI P BCNO 16-05-2000 919446249175 Indian OPEN SEAT

390344152 8086
ANKIT 
UPADHYAY

VISHNU 
UPADHYAY HEM LATA GNNO 02-06-2000 919672555831 Indian OPEN SEAT

300201066 8088 SHAFAQUE ZIA M J AKHTAR SAMINA YASMIN GNNO 19-09-1999 918374744954 Indian OPEN SEAT

440808382 8091
ANANYA 
SHUKLA

OM PRAKASH 
SHUKLA RANJULA SHUKLA GNNO 17-02-2000 919415217699 Indian OPEN SEAT

390106023 8092
ARTI 
KUMAWAT HATHI RAM NOSAR DEVI BCNO 05-04-2000 919116612019 Indian OPEN SEAT

280908373 8095 FIDA ISMAIL
ISMAIL 
MOOSKAUTTY NASARI ISMAIL BCNO 06-08-1999 919495981237 Indian OPEN SEAT

230207017 8096
ABHIJEET 
KUMAR

JAY PRAKASH 
GUPTA BINA GUPTA BCNO 15-02-2001 918877655643 Indian OPEN SEAT

280806890 8098
HRISHIKESH M 
C RIJEESH M SHINI K BCNO 26-01-2001 917736409788 Indian OPEN SEAT
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380300255 8100
HARJOT 
SINGH ARORA

KANWARDEEP 
SINGH ARORA

HARSIMRAN KAUR 
ARORA GNNO 22-02-2001 919814692928 Indian OPEN SEAT

281113523 8102
SURYA 
KRISHNA R N RAMU LEKSHMI BCNO 08-10-2000 919400331384 Indian OPEN SEAT

281106818 8103
ANKUR 
SHUKLA P P N SHUKLA SUMAN SHUKLA GNNO 01-07-1995 919473513478 Indian OPEN SEAT

390352651 8107
VAIBHAV 
YADAV

RAM PRAGAT 
YADAV KIRAN BALA YADAV BCNO 06-09-1996 918604591076 Indian OPEN SEAT

440204178 8110 SAHIL KUMAR
AMAN KUMAR 
GUPTA RYNKEE GUPTA GNNO 09-04-2000 918601015693 Indian OPEN SEAT

360503611 8113

SUVAM 
KUMAR 
SWAIN

PARAMANANDA 
SWAIN SABITA SWAIN GNNO 30-03-1999 919439550336 Indian OPEN SEAT

280802740 8114
MUHAMMED 
HARSHIL MT

IBRAHIM KUTTY 
MT HASEENA BCNO 08-09-2000 919961797232 Indian OPEN SEAT

360702462 8116

PRATIKSHYA 
PRIYADARSINI 
PANDA

RABINDRA 
KUMAR PANDA NIRUPAMA PANDA GNNO 18-09-2001 917008294740 Indian OPEN SEAT

420112141 8120
PASUPULA 
ADITYA REDDY

PASUPULA 
SATHYANARAYAN
A REDDY

PASUPULA LATHA 
REDDY GNNO 23-04-2002 917330769973 Indian OPEN SEAT

220105400 8125
HARSH 
AGRAWAL

SHRIRAM 
AGARWAL MAYA AGARWAL EWNO 26-05-2000 917405365374 Indian OPEN SEAT

120400669 8127

CHENNU 
VENKATA 
DIVYA

CHENNU NAGI 
REDDY CHENNU RAJESHWARI EWNO 18-08-2001 918187854119 Indian OPEN SEAT

440401716 8128
DIVYANSHU 
KAUSHIK

DULI DUTT 
SHARMA PUSHAP LATA SHARMA GNNO 17-01-1998 918826628735 Indian OPEN SEAT

120502291 8130
NANDAM 
SINDHURA

N V SIVA RAMA 
KRISHNA

KOWTARAPU SEETA 
KUMARI BCNO 04-02-2001 919398658282 Indian OPEN SEAT
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220102141 8132
AAYUSH 
SHAILESH SONI SHAILESH SONI NEHA SONI GNNO 23-04-2001 919727757053 Indian OPEN SEAT

360412029 8135 MUNI BHUE BALARAM BHUE MOHINI BHUE BCNO 14-04-2000 919777263747 Indian OPEN SEAT

440905911 8136
SHOBHIT 
TYAGI JAYKESH TYAGI GEETA TYAGI GNPH 20-06-2000 919897603002 Indian OPEN SEAT

270702840 8139
GURUKIRAN K 
M MANJAPPA K N MEENAKSHI B K GNNO 09-10-2001 919482169751 Indian OPEN SEAT

120304228 8141
GUDIPATI 
SHIVA

GUDIPATI 
SREENIVASULU

GUDIPATI 
RAVANAMMA BCNO 01-07-2001 919440920168 Indian OPEN SEAT

300104965 8143 TESSA STANLY T P STANLY MANJU STANLY GNNO 24-11-2000 919425015474 Indian OPEN SEAT

390400255 8147
KHUSHI 
NAGORI

BRIJMOHAN 
NAGORI MAMTA NAGORI GNNO 11-12-1999 919413204907 Indian OPEN SEAT

390516074 8149 ROLI
HANUMAN 
PRASAD GUPTA VIMLA DEVI BCNO 22-09-1995 919057045157 Indian OPEN SEAT

390343899 8152
PRAMOD 
DHAKAD

RAMSWROOP 
DHAKAD BINIYA DHAKAD BCNO 06-05-1999 919587646604 Indian OPEN SEAT

311116760 8155
ARJUN 
SANKAR R P RAVISANKAR DALY R GNNO 22-09-2001 919401049618 Indian OPEN SEAT

460102437 8159

ARYA 
GOUTAM 
SAHOO

NARAYAN 
CHANDRA SAHOO MAMATA SAHOO GNNO 27-08-2002 918847819636 Indian OPEN SEAT

281204165 8164
KRISHNAPRIYA 
 I T THANKAPPAN PREETHY BCNO 07-04-1998 919633569018 Indian OPEN SEAT

390513295 8165
SAUMYA 
PANDEY

ANAND PRAKASH 
PANDEY RANJANA PANDEY EWNO 10-04-2000 918840760374 Indian OPEN SEAT

260103019 8167
NANDINI 
GOYAL

RAJKUMAR 
GOYAL KAVITA GOYAL GNNO 03-08-1997 917909086810 Indian OPEN SEAT

Page 271 of 7016



LIST FOR EIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR STRAY VACANCY UG 2019 (OPEN SEAT)
Rollno Rank Name FatherName MotherName CandCat Dob mobileNo Nationality AppliedCounselling

300202586 8168

PRABAL 
PRATAP 
SINGH YADAV

RAVINDRA SINGH 
YADAV SUNITA YADAV BCNO 26-07-2001 917427077188 Indian OPEN SEAT

120611913 8171
BANDARU 
HARSHAPRIYA

BANDARU 
VISWESWARA 
RAO B MALATHI BCNO 06-03-2001 919398242377 Indian OPEN SEAT

380500754 8173
KANWALPREET 
 KAUR GURMEET SINGH DALJIT KAUR GNNO 08-01-2001 919780623084 Indian OPEN SEAT

120513192 8174 GURI NAIDU
GURI 
APPALANAIDU GURI LAKSHMI BCNO 19-08-2000 917416792461 Indian OPEN SEAT

280908626 8176 JINSHA RAJ K B BABURAJ K K SABITHA V BCNO 01-01-2000 919037745154 Indian OPEN SEAT

120200951 8178

PATAN 
HABEEB 
KHATHU

PATAN ASLAM 
KHAN PATAN NAYEEMA GNNO 23-03-2000 919502650850 Indian OPEN SEAT

310304182 8179
AACHAL 
JAGTAP DNYANESHWAR KANCHAN BCNO 08-11-2000 919421742433 Indian OPEN SEAT

420106757 8181

JAJAPURAM 
VAISHNAVI 
REDDY

J VENKAT RAM 
REDDY K RAGHAVENDRAMMA GNNO 02-11-2002 919948011346 Indian OPEN SEAT

420125029 8185
GADMOD 
SRILEKHA

GADMOD RAJA 
REDDY GADMOD SAMPURNA BCNO 01-09-1999 919028625818 Indian OPEN SEAT

440812726 8186
SHUBHANGI 
SINGH

AKSHAY PRATAP 
SINGH SUMAN SINGH GNNO 20-07-2000 919549716620 Indian OPEN SEAT

390313353 8188
SARTHAK 
KHANDELWAL

MANISH 
KHANDELWAL PINKY KHANDELWAL EWNO 03-12-2000 919001093401 Indian OPEN SEAT

390345333 8189
SAHIL KUMAR 
GANGAWAT

SUBHASH CHAND 
GANGAWAT NIRMALA DEVI GNNO 22-04-1998 919461838859 Indian OPEN SEAT
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440907090 8195
PREYANSHU 
BANSAL SANJAY BANSAL POONAM BANSAL GNNO 24-08-1998 919058515267 Indian OPEN SEAT

380401586 8197
GURNEET 
KAUR PRABHJIT SINGH GURPREET KAUR GNNO 24-12-1999 919914885277 Indian OPEN SEAT

440205275 8205
JAYA 
SRIVASTAVA

SANJAY 
SRIVASTAVA ANJULA SRIVASTAVA GNNO 13-02-2000 919415658971 Indian OPEN SEAT

311516790 8209

KORATE 
SAMRUDDHI 
DIPAK DIPAK ARCHANA GNNO 11-04-2001 919371507870 Indian OPEN SEAT

390204918 8210
ADITI 
MUNDHRA

RAJKUMAR 
MUNDHRA SANJU DEVI EWNO 27-03-1997 919460643829 Indian OPEN SEAT

440304903 8213
AAYUSHREE 
SINGH TOMAR

ARUN KUMAR 
SINGH AARADHANA SINGH GNNO 18-07-1999 918755925988 Indian OPEN SEAT

200150962 8216

NITISH 
KUMAR 
RAWAT

INDESHWARI 
RAWAT SUNITA RAWAT GNNO 07-01-1996 919818700185 Indian OPEN SEAT

150213216 8218
DURGESH 
KUMAR

SHIV PRASAD 
CHOUDHARY KANCHAN DEVI GNNO 31-10-1996 919122830995 Indian OPEN SEAT

220104384 8220

URVAG 
JAYESH 
RAWAL

JAYESH 
RAMESHCHANDR
A RAWAL

PRAGNA JAYESH 
RAWAL GNNO 06-01-2001 919825196460 Indian OPEN SEAT

150218982 8226
BHAWANA 
PRIYA

GHANSHYAM 
GUPTA SANTOSHI KUMARI BCNO 02-07-2000 919304562548 Indian OPEN SEAT

390504906 8227
RICHA RAJ 
SONI SATISH KUMAR LALITA DEVI BCNO 06-09-2000 918709958383 Indian OPEN SEAT

221000612 8229

SIDDIQUI 
MOHD HASAN 
RAZA MOHD 
ZAHID 
HUSSAIN

MOHD ZAHID 
HUSSAIN MOHD ZINAT ARA GNNO 23-06-2001 919157664164 Indian OPEN SEAT

Page 273 of 7016



LIST FOR EIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR STRAY VACANCY UG 2019 (OPEN SEAT)
Rollno Rank Name FatherName MotherName CandCat Dob mobileNo Nationality AppliedCounselling

441104370 8233 FARHATUL AIN MD MUNTAHA AZRA PARVEEN BCNO 20-10-1998 919670484544 Indian OPEN SEAT

390320365 8236
PRATYUSH 
JAIN SANJAY JAIN ANJU JAIN GNNO 08-07-2000 919425381436 Indian OPEN SEAT

380201438 8237 ARPITA RAJESH MONGA VEENA ARORA GNNO 02-10-2000 919417718056 Indian OPEN SEAT

390606894 8238
MOHIT 
LABANA

ISHVAR LAL 
LABANA SUSHILA DEVI BCNO 29-09-1998 919587102312 Indian OPEN SEAT

380301918 8239
DEEPAK 
KUMAR

SURENDRA 
KUMAR SARITA KUMARI EWNO 02-02-1999 919521422596 Indian OPEN SEAT

230202089 8241 ANJU RAM CHANDER SUMITRA DEVI BCNO 05-02-2000 919518031744 Indian OPEN SEAT
390516829 8245 ARTI KUMARI ASHOK KUMAR USHA DEVI BCNO 06-02-1997 919473423276 Indian OPEN SEAT
200106756 8249 RITIKA JOSHI PUSHKAR JOSHI SAVITRI JOSHI GNNO 24-08-2001 919818357886 Indian OPEN SEAT

390361475 8252
ANURAG 
SHARMA

RAJENDRA 
KUMAR SHARMA SUNITA DEVI EWNO 03-09-1999 919929661425 Indian OPEN SEAT

280303622 8253
AMAL 
SEBASTIAN E J SEBASTIAN SHANTI BCNO 20-11-1999 918921370573 Indian OPEN SEAT

441000543 8255 UMANG SETH YOGESH KUMAR MUKTA VARSHNEY GNNO 30-12-1998 918171470602 Indian OPEN SEAT

390504818 8256
SUHANI 
GUPTA

RAKESH KUMAR 
GUPTA USHA GUPTA GNNO 07-06-2001 917597680160 Indian OPEN SEAT

200140855 8257
UMANG 
WALIA VINEET WALIA ANITA WALIA GNNO 07-04-2000 919899619052 Indian OPEN SEAT

390100401 8260
KISHAN 
KUMAR

MITHLESH 
KUMAR SINGH NEELAM DEVI BCNO 16-12-1999 919358217502 Indian OPEN SEAT

260101167 8267 VIVEK KUMAR
VIJAY KANT 
VERMA KAUSHALYA DEVI BCNO 14-08-2000 917667577600 Indian OPEN SEAT

390505981 8270 RITU KRISHAN GEETA EWNO 14-09-1997 918890526592 Indian OPEN SEAT

420102307 8273
VISHNU 
VARUN CHARI VENKAT RAMAN MEGHA MALA GNNO 06-10-2001 918978910483 Indian OPEN SEAT

440100620 8274 RASHI JADON SANDEEP JADON NISHA JADON GNNO 06-09-1998 917351833393 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390365803 8277 RISHI MOHAN SINGH VIDYA DEVI GNNO 14-07-1997 919783078407 Indian OPEN SEAT

460800698 8278
AVANTEEKA 
GANGULY SUBIR GANGULY ANURADHA GANGULY GNNO 15-01-2001 919434752234 Indian OPEN SEAT

460817086 8280 SUMAN PAL
AMAL CHANDRA 
PAL MADHABI PAUL BCNO 20-10-2000 916296479730 Indian OPEN SEAT

280303066 8281 DEVIKA G GOPI T D CHITHRA K BCNO 30-05-1999 919447710683 Indian OPEN SEAT

440713975 8283
ANUJ 
CHATURVEDI

NAGESH 
CHANDRA 
CHATURVEDI JAMUNA DEVI EWNO 10-03-1997 919149236103 Indian OPEN SEAT

450104887 8284
RUDRA 
VERMA PROMOD KUMAR HIMANI BCNO 12-10-2001 918958833473 Indian OPEN SEAT

420114287 8285 SAINI SNEHIL
SAINI 
MAHESHWAR SAINI VANISREE BCNO 19-01-2002 918332847800 Indian OPEN SEAT

380200496 8287

BHAVYA 
CHANDAN 
JAIN SANJEEV JAIN NEELAM JAIN GNNO 31-07-2001 919877282794 Indian OPEN SEAT

440403542 8288 AYUSH GOEL
PRADEEP KUMAR 
GOEL MEENU GOEL GNNO 15-10-2000 918191900090 Indian OPEN SEAT

390342992 8289 KARTIK SAINI
AASHUTOSH 
SAINI SEEMA SAINI BCNO 07-05-2001 919929952636 Indian OPEN SEAT

390502760 8297
NISHI 
SOUNDARYA

NAND GOPAL 
CHOURASIA NILAM CHOURASIA GNNO 28-10-1999 918292526775 Indian OPEN SEAT

230102873 8298
MEENAKSHI 
KAUSHIK

ASHWANI 
KAUSHIK REKHA KAUSHIK EWNO 08-09-2000 919990546084 Indian OPEN SEAT

390313593 8300
PRANJAL 
GOYAL

DEENDAYAL 
GOYAL SUNITA GOYAL GNNO 15-10-2000 917823053472 Indian OPEN SEAT

150219615 8301
SANSKAR 
KUMAR SATISH KUMAR SHARMILA REDDY BCNO 15-06-2001 917643040973 Indian OPEN SEAT

150225617 8302
JAGRITI 
BHARDWAJ AMARJIT KUMAR NUTAN EWNO 09-02-2000 918873885751 Indian OPEN SEAT

440107100 8303 ISHI GUPTA
SANJAY KUMAR 
GUPTA PREETI GUPTA GNNO 09-04-2000 919457151670 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120607924 8304
SAKSHI 
KUMARI SANJIV KUMAR MUNITA KUMARI BCNO 24-10-2001 919431371702 Indian OPEN SEAT

160102875 8306
SARMANPREE
T KAUR SARBJIT SINGH MANJEET KAUR GNNO 21-08-2000 919888946077 Indian OPEN SEAT

390102251 8307
MONIKA 
CHOUDHARY

PARSA RAM 
CHOUDHARY KAMLA CHOUDHARY BCNO 01-07-1999 917737545911 Indian OPEN SEAT

441101858 8310

CHAITANYA 
HARSH 
PANDEY

AMAR NATH 
PANDEY SUSHMA PANDEY GNNO 20-02-2001 919415844986 Indian OPEN SEAT

390324337 8311 AMAN GUPTA
DHARMENDRA 
GUPTA ANJNA DEVI BCNO 20-04-1999 919799241490 Indian OPEN SEAT

300108431 8312
NITESH 
KUMAR SHAH

ASHOK KUMAR 
SHAH KUSUM SHAH BCNO 01-01-2000 918720095280 Indian OPEN SEAT

270706958 8314 AMAL GANESH K GANESHAN K DEEPA BCNO 02-07-2001 919496139221 Indian OPEN SEAT

460817627 8315 AYONIL NANDI
ASHOK KUMAR 
NANDI RUNA NANDI GNNO 19-03-2001 919432288090 Indian OPEN SEAT

281201296 8317
KIRAN C 
PRAKASH PRAKASHAN C K ROOPA SUKUMAR BCNO 13-03-2001 919446496369 Indian OPEN SEAT

300305342 8318 CHETNA
DIGAN PRASAD 
SHARMA PUSHPA SHARMA GNNO 18-12-2000 917566757323 Indian OPEN SEAT

140101223 8319

SPANDAN 
SARMAH 
BARHAI

BEDOBRAT 
BARHAI

SMRITIREKHA 
SARMAH BARHAI GNNO 05-10-1999 919435152247 Indian OPEN SEAT

200153155 8321 ROHIT RANJAN
BINOD 
CHAUDHARY RENU JAISWAL BCNO 02-06-2002 919199142135 Indian OPEN SEAT

390510829 8323
SUPREETI 
SAHOO

GHANSHYAM 
SAHOO CHAMPAKLATA SAHOO GNNO 10-03-2000 919653497933 Indian OPEN SEAT

360405009 8324
DEBIDUTTA 
PATBANDHA

BHASKAR 
CHANDRA 
PATBANDHA

SUDESHNA 
PATBANDHA EWNO 05-07-1999 917606919946 Indian OPEN SEAT

Page 276 of 7016



LIST FOR EIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR STRAY VACANCY UG 2019 (OPEN SEAT)
Rollno Rank Name FatherName MotherName CandCat Dob mobileNo Nationality AppliedCounselling
440802430 8325 SHRUTI RAO MANOJ RAO KRISHNA RAO GNNO 04-07-2000 919616604517 Indian OPEN SEAT

441108598 8330
PRIYANSHI 
SAHANI

SURESH KUMAR 
SAHANI MANJU SAHANI BCNO 05-08-2000 919169818059 Indian OPEN SEAT

390311842 8332

RAJESH 
KUMAR 
YADAV

RAM NARAYAN 
YADAV PRAMEELA DEVI BCNO 05-12-1999 917992349832 Indian OPEN SEAT

300105359 8335
JAGRATI 
BULCHANDANI

LAL KUMAR 
BULCHANDANI

MUSKAN 
BULCHANDANI GNNO 20-11-2001

637779744493
99 Indian OPEN SEAT

441110383 8337 SHRUTI SINGH
MATA PRASAD 
SINGH MANORAMA SINGH BCNO 03-01-1997 919807940248 Indian OPEN SEAT

260200836 8338
AYUSHI 
SHRIVASTAVA

ANUP KUMAR 
SHRIVASTAVA

ANUPMA 
SHRIVASTAVA GNNO 07-02-1999 917004188492 Indian OPEN SEAT

280905955 8339
MUHAMMED 
MURSHID

MOHAMMED 
ASHARAF SHAMENNA BCNO 17-09-1998 919048633202 Indian OPEN SEAT

200130764 8347 STUTI DEWAN SANJAY DEWAN NISHA DEWAN GNNO 19-02-2000 919891480860 Indian OPEN SEAT

120103450 8349
LAASYA PRIYA 
PELLURI

V SIVA RAMA 
KRISHNA PELLURI

SITAMAHA LAKSHMI 
PELLURI GNNO 02-12-1999 919705451179 Indian OPEN SEAT

360413824 8350
AKANKSHA 
PUROHIT

AKHIL CHANDRA 
PUROHIT BHARATI MISHRA GNNO 12-06-1999 919938722435 Indian OPEN SEAT

310300374 8357

SURAJ 
JHUNJHUNWA
LA

SANJAY 
JHUNJHUNWALA NILU JHUNJHUNWALA EWNO 21-06-2000 919694518733 Indian OPEN SEAT

380102299 8360 AKSHITA RAJESH JOSHI LATA KUMARI GNNO 28-06-2000 919878297755 Indian OPEN SEAT

390503558 8362
ANKITA 
CHAUDHARY

RAJ KUMAR 
CHAUDHARY MANJU CHAUDHARY BCNO 10-05-1999 919079103844 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120502286 8363
MUGA 
UTHPALA

MUGA VENKATA 
RAMANA REDDY

KATTI RAMALAKSHMI 
DEVAMMA GNNO 29-03-2001 917013308617 Indian OPEN SEAT

120404328 8367

SEELAM 
MANIKANTA 
REDDY

SEELAM BRAMHA 
REDDY SEELAM RAMANA GNNO 28-08-2000 919912849207 Indian OPEN SEAT

270702561 8369

ATHARVA 
NANESHWAR 
BAGAI

NANESHWAR 
PUNDALEEK 
BAGAI

SAVITA NANESHWAR 
BAGAI BCNO 09-09-2000 919448340410 Indian OPEN SEAT

390312250 8372
SARTHAK 
SHARMA

SUNIL DUTT 
SHARMA SEEMA SHARMA GNNO 12-09-2001 919419123902 Indian OPEN SEAT

220902863 8374
VISHWAJIT 
PRADHAN

BIJAYA KUMAR 
PRADHAN SUPRAVA PRADHAN GNNO 31-07-2001 917096340960 Indian OPEN SEAT

390512707 8376
MEENAKSHI 
VERMA

RAMAN KUMAR 
VERMA SARIKA VERMA GNNO 31-05-1998 918896298427 Indian OPEN SEAT

410112196 8377
SYED 
HAARITH S

S SYED SHAHEED 
AHAMED SARTAAJ BANU S GNNO 11-01-2001 919842555190 Indian OPEN SEAT

390319919 8378

KRISHNA 
KUMAR 
AGRAWAL

PRAMOD 
AGRAWAL LATA AGRAWAL GNNO 25-01-2001 916265064379 Indian OPEN SEAT

390326294 8380
YUVRAJ 
SHARMA XXXXXXXXXXXXXX RAJKUMARI SHARMA GNNO 02-08-2000 919997185851 Indian OPEN SEAT

390303563 8381
SHEKHAR 
SRIVASTAVA AJEET CHANDRA ANJU SRIVASTAVA GNNO 18-06-2000 919839640750 Indian OPEN SEAT

390327091 8385
NISTHA 
KATIYAR SANJAY KATIYAR RENU KATIYAR BCNO 19-09-1996 917985847303 Indian OPEN SEAT

390300748 8387
PRATYAKSHA 
CHATURVEDI

DILIP 
CHATURVEDI MEENU CHATURVEDI GNNO 12-08-2000 919509379294 Indian OPEN SEAT

280804854 8388
FATHIMA 
FEBIN T P MUHAMMED SAKKEENA BCNO 17-08-2000 919961335131 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390501415 8389 SANA ABU HURAIRA SHAKIRUNNISHA EWNO 18-07-2001 917297831228 Indian OPEN SEAT

120106501 8390

MURUGUTHI 
S AVINASH 
YADAV

M NARASINGA 
RAO

AKKARAMANI 
MANGAMMA BCNO 06-07-2002 919555929882 Indian OPEN SEAT

280606861 8393 ALFIA HASHIM HASHIM K SALEENA T BCNO 20-11-2000 918281586139 Indian OPEN SEAT

380100084 8394 JAIDEEP SINGH
SATINDERJIT 
SINGH KAWALJIT KAUR GNNO 03-01-2000 919914731404 Indian OPEN SEAT

390505558 8395
AKANKSHA 
ARYAN

SHAILENDRA 
KUMAR

KUMARI RANJULA 
SINHA BCNO 10-01-1999 919771177882 Indian OPEN SEAT

220104149 8398
PATEL KENIL 
KALPESHBHAI

KALPESHBHAI 
PATEL ASHABEN PATEL EWNO 01-04-2001 919825146222 Indian OPEN SEAT

360405263 8400

DISHANT 
KUMAR 
BEHERA

DUSMANTA 
KUMAR BEHERA MINATI BEHERA GNNO 08-10-1999 919937115211 Indian OPEN SEAT

440105859 8402
ABHISHEK 
SHIVHARE SANJAY SHIVHARE REETA SHIVHARE BCNO 18-01-1997 918533845157 Indian OPEN SEAT

280903647 8407

MOHAMMED 
SHAMIN 
ZAKHER

ABDUL RASHEED 
K V LAILA ALPETTA BCNO 25-08-1999 918113010883 Indian OPEN SEAT

311122832 8410
ADITYA SINGH 
SACHAN

SOBRAN SINGH 
SACHAN RITA SINGH SACHAN BCNO 12-09-2000

585395610858
53 Indian OPEN SEAT

200158437 8411 VISHAL GUPTA
RAM CHARAN 
GUPTA SUNITA GUPTA BCNO 08-01-1999 919838903672 Indian OPEN SEAT

390407744 8412
SACHIN 
RAJKUMAR SHRAWAN RAM PARMILA DEVI BCNO 20-01-2001 919602796463 Indian OPEN SEAT

441112828 8415
GAURAV 
VERMA OM PRAKASH VIMLA VERMA BCNO 23-01-2000 919532129910 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390364538 8419
VIKAS KUMAR 
GURJAR

OMPRAKASH 
GURJAR KELA DEVI BCNO 25-11-1999 919116484983 Indian OPEN SEAT

440816795 8420 SUYASH
RAJ BAHADUR 
VERMA SUMAN VERMA BCNO 15-09-1999 916386585876 Indian OPEN SEAT

390360087 8421
VIKASH 
GURJAR

GORDHAN 
GURJAR KANCHAN DEVI BCNO 01-09-1997 917791800522 Indian OPEN SEAT

420138477 8426 RAJVI BAJPAI
SUJIT KUMAR 
BAJPAI POONAM BAJPAI GNNO 27-02-2000 919989237531 Indian OPEN SEAT

200127775 8427
MUSKAN 
GUPTA

NARESH KUMAR 
GUPTA REKHA GUPTA GNNO 27-07-2001 918860126495 Indian OPEN SEAT

390509589 8430
MANSI 
AGARWAL

HARISH 
AGARWAL ANURAG AGARWAL GNNO 05-07-2000 916296965887 Indian OPEN SEAT

390506374 8431
WAHIBA 
KHATOON

MASHHOOR 
CHAUDHARY SAIDA KHATOON GNNO 03-05-1999 918756713902 Indian OPEN SEAT

360413655 8439
DEBIKA 
GANGDEB

SANGRAM 
KESHARI DEB JYOTSNA DEBI GNNO 26-06-2000 917894000954 Indian OPEN SEAT

390101932 8440 PRINCE GUPTA SONVIR GUPTA RAJKUMARI GUPTA GNNO 21-08-2000 917297037410 Indian OPEN SEAT

270706254 8441

S 
DARSHANSAM
ARTHA S D SHIVANNA B R JALAJAKSHI GNNO 29-08-2001 919916068771 Indian OPEN SEAT

390512491 8442 AYESHA REYAZ REYAZ AHMAD LAILUN NIHAR BANO GNNO 31-12-1998 919431925633 Indian OPEN SEAT

420138280 8444
SATYAKSHI 
AARYA

MANOJ KUMAR 
MISHRA KUMARI BABITA GNNO 22-11-2001 919849457871 Indian OPEN SEAT

270240497 8447 VINUTHA U R RAJA KUMAR U S ASHA LATHA D E GNNO 13-11-2000 919481494600 Indian OPEN SEAT

390480027 8450
VISHAL 
CHOUDHARY

SAWAL RAM 
CHOUDHARY JAYANTI DEVI BCNO 22-12-1999 917734977459 Indian OPEN SEAT
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441003474 8459
VIVEK KUMAR 
VERMA

BRAJESH KUMAR 
VERMA SUMITRA BCNO 25-12-2000 918076987345 Indian OPEN SEAT

120200949 8460
KUDALA 
NITHIN REDDY

K MANOHAR 
REDDY K SUBBARATNAM GNNO 26-05-2002 919490335402 Indian OPEN SEAT

200116057 8461
MOHAMMAD 
ANAB

MOHAMMAD 
UMAR RABIA PARVEEN GNNO 01-01-2000 918696919490 Indian OPEN SEAT

440601389 8462
UPANSHU 
GUPTA

SURENDRA 
KUMAR GUPTA KIRAN GUPTA GNNO 01-11-2000 918359979299 Indian OPEN SEAT

200112315 8464
AMISHA 
UPADHYAY

SUBODH KUMAR 
UPADHYAY NITU UPADHYAY GNNO 28-11-2001 919560837945 Indian OPEN SEAT

440702263 8467
YASHASWI 
SHRIVASTAVA

MANOJ KUMAR 
SRIVASTAVA

SANGEETA 
SRIVASTAVA GNNO 02-06-2000 919140715775 Indian OPEN SEAT

390504006 8468

SMRUTI 
PRAGYAN 
BISWAL R C BISWAL SHANTILATA BISWAL GNNO 01-06-1999 917978715144 Indian OPEN SEAT

410115992 8469 R S SHURUTHI
S R 
SENTHILKUMAR P MALA BCNO 19-05-2002 919443454335 Indian OPEN SEAT

420121004 8471
YARRAGANTI 
BHAGYASREE

YARRAGANTI 
VENKATESWARA 
RAO

YARRAGANTI 
PADMAJA GNNO 14-07-2000 919948222982 Indian OPEN SEAT

220801821 8476

PANDEY 
ARNAV 
ARVINDKUMA
R

PANDEY 
ARVINDKUMAR 
SANTKUMAR

PANDEY KUMKUM 
ARVINDKUMAR GNNO 16-10-2001 917984138424 Indian OPEN SEAT

440104714 8477
HIRDESH 
PALIWAL

SUSHIL KUMAR 
PALIWAL BABITA PALIWAL EWNO 03-10-2001 919897934182 Indian OPEN SEAT
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200137101 8478
LALIT MOHAN 
RAJPUT

ANOOP SINGH 
RAJPUT GITANJALI RAJPUT EWNO 24-05-1999 919315797889 Indian OPEN SEAT

441002429 8480 PULKIT SINGH
RAVENDRA PAL 
SINGH UMESH KUMARI EWNO 07-07-2000 916396203601 Indian OPEN SEAT

120513427 8483

GURRAM 
HANNAH 
PRASHAMSA

GURRAM BHANU 
KUMAR

KUKKALA 
PADMAVATHI BCNO 06-01-2002 918500985255 Indian OPEN SEAT

120601975 8484
PARAMITA 
BASAK

SHYAMAL 
KUMAR BASAK MUKTI BASAK BCNO 13-11-2000 916296252011 Indian OPEN SEAT

170103368 8485
SUNIL KUMAR 
BEBARTA

BALAKRISHNA 
BEBARTA GITANJALI BEBARTA GNNO 13-08-1999 918250405277 Indian OPEN SEAT

390402587 8487 MRIDUL VYAS DILIP VYAS PRAMILA GNNO 26-09-2000 917728983289 Indian OPEN SEAT

180100099 8489
ARPITA 
CHAURASIYA

RAJKISHOR 
CHAURASIYA SEEMA CHAURASIYA BCNO 15-10-2001 919554241577 Indian OPEN SEAT

160101713 8490
VINAYAK 
SHARMA NAVNEET KUMAR SANTOSH RANI EWNO 14-10-2001 919255519151 Indian OPEN SEAT

390321562 8492
AMARATYA 
KUMAR

JAY PRAKASH 
SHARMA INDU DEVI EWNO 27-08-2001 917230975478 Indian OPEN SEAT

281110950 8496 SUBIN S SURENDRAN LETHA BCNO 17-03-1999 919447537493 Indian OPEN SEAT

200108339 8500
AADARSH 
AMAN

UPENDRA 
KUMAR SINGH AARTI SINGH EWNO 11-01-2000 919560336372 Indian OPEN SEAT

311123272 8501
VRINDA 
RANJITH VARIATH RANJITH CHITHRA RANJITH GNNO 23-08-2000 919970058074 Indian OPEN SEAT

311015397 8502

SHIKARKHANE 
MIHIKA 
PUSHKAR PUSHKAR MEGHANA GNNO 15-08-2001 919869019716 Indian OPEN SEAT

311400165 8504
POOJITA 
SANTOSH RAO

SANTOSH 
SUNDARAM VASAVI SANTOSH GNNO 26-09-2001 919821230663 Indian OPEN SEAT
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300301155 8505
VAIBHAV 
SHUKLA

PARSHURAM 
SHUKLA RAJ KUMARI GNNO 24-02-2000 917000304627 Indian OPEN SEAT

390302595 8506
TANYA 
MOHANTY

AJAYA KUMAR 
MOHANTY SRABANEE MOHANTY GNNO 12-05-1999 919883014295 Indian OPEN SEAT

120604035 8508

KOTHIM SRI 
HARSHA 
VINAYAKA 
SWAMY

KOTHIM CHANTI 
BABU

KOTHIM 
CHELLAYYAMMA DEVI GNNO 04-04-2001 919866959809 Indian OPEN SEAT

300310195 8510
AATIKA 
SARTAJ AZHAR SARTAJ ANJUM SARTAJ GNNO 11-07-2000 919453038999 Indian OPEN SEAT

390303504 8516
SANKALP 
SIROHI ARUN SIROHI ANJU SIROHI GNNO 27-11-1997 918191882629 Indian OPEN SEAT

390311822 8517
RAVIKANT 
RANJAN

AWADHESH 
KUMAR KANCHAN DEVI BCNO 30-01-2000 918529182327 Indian OPEN SEAT

450302758 8521
ZAINUL 
ABIDEEN NASIR FARZANA BCNO 25-10-1998 918958621227 Indian OPEN SEAT

441002594 8525 ASHVIN
RAVINDRA 
KUMAR RACHNA SINGH GNNO 16-01-2000 918860482290 Indian OPEN SEAT

440105872 8531

PRABHAKAR 
SINGH 
SIKARWAR

TRILOK SINGH 
SIKARWAR

POONAM SINGH 
SIKARWAR GNNO 30-01-1999 919672445055 Indian OPEN SEAT

300404192 8533 DEVANSH JAIN
KEERTI KUMAR 
JAIN DEVIKA JAIN GNNO 14-08-2000 919407822033 Indian OPEN SEAT

380200176 8534
RADHIKA 
BANSAL RAGHBIR DYAL RITA RANI GNNO 09-03-2002 919779463821 Indian OPEN SEAT

280102105 8536 NEHA SAJITH B SAJITH MINI SAJITH BCNO 04-01-2000 919249876163 Indian OPEN SEAT

260309830 8537
ANINDA 
TRIPATHI

TARUN KUMAR 
TRIPATHI SAMPA TRIPATHI GNNO 24-03-2001 918797962768 Indian OPEN SEAT

390323170 8540
MANAN 
RAJVANSHI

VISHAL 
RAJVANSHI KANCHAN RAJVANSHI GNNO 27-06-2001 917231802235 Indian OPEN SEAT

280812701 8541 SREESANTH I P PRASAD INDUKALA P P BCNO 17-08-1999 918281480995 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280901808 8542 HIBA THAJ K THAJUDHEEN K UMMUHABEEBA P M BCNO 10-05-1999 919895219177 Indian OPEN SEAT

200141983 8543

SINGH 
ANIMESH 
SHAILESH

SINGH SHAILESH 
KUMAR BINDU KUMARI GNNO 26-06-2000 919319225396 Indian OPEN SEAT

311124379 8546
PRATIK M 
DHOBLE

MORESHWAR B 
DHOBLE HEMLATA M DHOBLE BCNO 19-02-2001 919860124276 Indian OPEN SEAT

270211325 8548

KURNI 
NITHISH 
KUMAR

KURNI RAMA 
KRISHNA D SREEDEVI BCNO 13-12-2001 919482834575 Indian OPEN SEAT

380202745 8549 JATIN GARG MANGAT RAI VIJAY LAKSHMI GNNO 23-08-2000 917986384305 Indian OPEN SEAT

150231157 8551
RUCHI 
KUMARI

MANOJ KUMAR 
SINGH CHANDRALEKHA RANI BCNO 22-06-2001 918051877670 Indian OPEN SEAT

200141455 8554
MUSKAN 
GUPTA AVNISH GUPTA SHALINI GUPTA GNNO 12-07-2002 919012488883 Indian OPEN SEAT

300307232 8555
ADARSH 
GAUTAM

VISHNU KUMAR 
GAUTAM VEDA GAUTAM GNNO 22-04-2000 918962500730 Indian OPEN SEAT

120509572 8560

KOTHA 
DURGA 
BHANU SRI

KOTHA GOPALA 
KRISHNA 
MURTHY KOTHA NAGA SRI VALLI GNNO 29-05-2002 919502826699 Indian OPEN SEAT

281210758 8561 ASHWIN UNNI UNNI B CYNTHIA A K BCNO 16-01-2002 919447800191 Indian OPEN SEAT

310305261 8563
ATAL MAYUR 
RADHESHAM

RADHESHAM 
NANDALAL ATAL KAVITA EWNO 10-11-2001 919403089090 Indian OPEN SEAT

220802120 8565

SANSKAR 
ASHOKBHAI 
PATEL

ASHOKBHAI 
HIMMATBHAI 
PATEL SHILPA ASHOK PATEL GNNO 17-01-2002 919327355658 Indian OPEN SEAT

280703797 8567
CHRISTOPHER 
PAIUS K A PAIUS LISSY PAIUS BCNO 30-07-1999 919946715966 Indian OPEN SEAT
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440400428 8568
SAGAR 
SHUKLA

AMARNATH 
SHUKLA KRISHNA KANTI EWNO 01-01-2000 917424866601 Indian OPEN SEAT

460803736 8570
SUPRATIM 
DAS

SUMIT KUMAR 
DAS RAKHI DAS GNNO 23-11-2000 919830693493 Indian OPEN SEAT

200154005 8571
KARTIKAYE 
SHIVA PRASAD

SHELLEY 
VISHWAJEET KRISHNA PANDEY GNNO 12-06-2001 919711341009 Indian OPEN SEAT

270211428 8572
KEERTHY 
KUMAR G M

MANJUNATHA G 
U NALINA BCNO 21-02-2002 919663198395 Indian OPEN SEAT

280902200 8573
FATHIMA 
HASANATH K P

MOIDEENKUTTY 
K P FATHIMA SUHARA P BCNO 28-08-1999 919645079798 Indian OPEN SEAT

360402789 8574
PRIYANKA 
MAHARANA

PANCHANAN 
MAHARANA ROJALIN MAHARANA GNNO 02-04-2002 919937632860 Indian OPEN SEAT

120601637 8575

CHALLAKOND
A VEERA 
VENKATA SAI 
VEEHARIKA

CHALLAKONDA 
PRASANNA 
KUMAR

CHALLAKONDA 
DHANA LAKSHMI BCNO 23-05-2001 919440260148 Indian OPEN SEAT

360301467 8580
PRIYESWATA 
MAHARANA

GOKULA 
CHANDRA 
MAHARANA

MANJULATA 
MAHARANA BCNO 27-04-1999 919438101387 Indian OPEN SEAT

360404803 8582
ABANIKANT 
SWAIN

ASHOK KUMAR 
SWAIN LAXMIPRIYA SWAIN BCNO 02-09-1999 919337123464 Indian OPEN SEAT

200102213 8588
APRAJITA 
SAINI PRAVEEN SAINI SAVITA SAINI BCNO 30-01-1998 919319319848 Indian OPEN SEAT

390508848 8592 PRIYA YADAV
OMKAR SINGH 
YADAV MEENA YADAV BCNO 31-07-1999 919627646983 Indian OPEN SEAT

120609981 8593
PENTA 
VENIVINEELA

PENTA 
VENUGOPALARA
O PENTA REVATHI BCNO 11-12-2000 919949389377 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280403863 8596
ANAGHA 
SASHINDRAN SASHINDRAN VP PREMAVATHI BCNO 27-09-1999 919249247116 Indian OPEN SEAT

310805287 8599
PATIL ANIKET 
SUNIL SUNIL ASHA GNNO 28-02-2000 917796517076 Indian OPEN SEAT

420133305 8600
SOUJANYA 
VORAM SRINIVAS REDDY SANGAMANI GNNO 19-10-2000 919490523754 Indian OPEN SEAT

280202485 8604
BINDHYA 
BENNY BENNY K V SHILLY BENNY EWNO 26-12-1999 919947713464 Indian OPEN SEAT

390512492 8606 GEETIKA SAINI SUNDER LAL SAINI SHASHI BALA GNNO 14-10-1994 919419610510 Indian OPEN SEAT

120106617 8609

SAI KAMAL 
DEVABHAKTU
NI

HANUMANTHA 
RAO 
DEVABHAKTUNI NEELIMA RAMINENI GNNO 22-11-2002 919440118362 Indian OPEN SEAT

390101603 8610
ANURAG 
KUMAR

VIJAY KUMAR 
SHARMA MAYA DEVI BCNO 30-06-1997 917221099461 Indian OPEN SEAT

280300240 8619 DIYA JOSE M JOSE JOY M ELZA JOSE GNNO 30-12-2000 919562428624 Indian OPEN SEAT

120611090 8621

PULUGU 
PAVAN 
KUMAR

PULUGU 
VENKATA 
SRINIVASA RAO

PULUGU MOHINI 
KUMARI BCNO 06-04-2001 918374176302 Indian OPEN SEAT

440702156 8623
SATYAPRAKAS
H KUSHWAHA

RAMADHAR 
KUSHWAHA SUBHAWATI DEVI BCNO 15-08-1998 917571811603 Indian OPEN SEAT

360410232 8625
PRABHAB 
PUROHIT

PRADYUMNA 
KUMAR PUROHIT SHAILASUTA PUROHIT GNNO 28-11-2001 919437104109 Indian OPEN SEAT

390506871 8626

KHAN ASMI 
FATIMA S 
ZAHOORUL 
HASAN

S ZAHOORUL 
HASAN KHAN AFROZ GNNO 18-03-2000 919172189949 Indian OPEN SEAT

170302411 8627
HIMANSHI 
THADLANI RAJESH THADLANI TANUJA THADLANI GNNO 31-05-2000 919098197728 Indian OPEN SEAT
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150232323 8629 ZAFAR ALAM KHURSHID ALAM KHURSHIDA BANO BCNO 17-12-2001 917320022896 Indian OPEN SEAT

440807253 8631
SAUBAN 
MALIK MALIK ALAMGEER RAZIA MALIK GNNO 26-11-2000 919761729533 Indian OPEN SEAT

420130316 8633

MUCHINTHAL
A SHADGUNA 
REDDY

MUCHINTHALA 
SRIKANTH REDDY M SHAREELA REDDY GNNO 01-06-2001 919441061878 Indian OPEN SEAT

120601906 8634
KADALI 
DEDEEPYA

KADALI NAGA 
SREENU KADALI RAJESHWARI BCNO 02-01-2001 919966311530 Indian OPEN SEAT

120507774 8635
GUDIMETTA 
SOWMIKA

GUDIMETTA 
LAKSHMI 
NARAYANA

GUDIMETTA RAMA 
DEVI GNNO 16-09-2001 919052404625 Indian OPEN SEAT

200135737 8636
TARIQ 
ABDULLAH

MOHAMMAD 
ASLAM SALEHA KHATOON GNNO 10-04-2001 919897552705 Indian OPEN SEAT

390517580 8638
SUMAN 
KUMARI KARTAR SINGH MUKUT BCNO 01-01-1998 919782589502 Indian OPEN SEAT

200121285 8639
MD IMRAN 
ALAM

MD MINHAJ 
ASGAR ASEFA KHATOON EWNO 02-01-1999 918755633158 Indian OPEN SEAT

410901889 8640
MAHA 
DHARSHINI M

MAHA NEHRU 
RAJ P RATHIKA M BCNO 27-03-2001 919942311811 Indian OPEN SEAT

281112560 8645 ABHIJITH A AJITH KUMAR UDAYAKALA H R BCNO 19-01-1999 918921013144 Indian OPEN SEAT

200136362 8648
DIVYA 
PUROHIT

MADAN MOHAN 
PUROHIT INDU PUROHIT GNNO 26-02-2001 919310490085 Indian OPEN SEAT

150225433 8649

VISHWA 
PRAKASH 
KUMAR VIVEKANAND NEETI RANJAN BCNO 01-02-2000 919471423517 Indian OPEN SEAT

390321293 8652
RADHESHYAM 
KUMAR VYAS PRASAD KISMATI DEVI BCNO 18-04-1999 916200912353 Indian OPEN SEAT
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150228230 8653
KAMLESH 
KUMAR LAXMAN SAW HEMANTI DEVI BCNO 13-04-1999 918538939626 Indian OPEN SEAT

280600357 8656 S G ANJU SANJEEV N M GEETHA BCNO 10-04-1999 919446958152 Indian OPEN SEAT

280907211 8657
ROSHNA 
KAVETH

RAVEENDRAN 
KAVETH SANTHA BCNO 17-06-1999 919447274393 Indian OPEN SEAT

390313400 8658 UTSAV KUMAR RAJESH KUMAR NEETU SINHA EWNO 27-06-1998 919672386815 Indian OPEN SEAT

390501028 8659
PUMMY 
SINGH SIDDHU RAMVEER SINGH JAGESH DEVI GNNO 08-06-1998 918290845806 Indian OPEN SEAT

440502592 8664
SUBHAM 
KUMAR SINGH BECHAN SINGH ARTI DEVI BCNO 12-02-1999 916387270567 Indian OPEN SEAT

460812553 8665
SANKHA 
SUBHRA NATH RANAJIT NATH PAMPA NATH DUTTA BCNO 17-07-2000 917044385258 Indian OPEN SEAT

150235605 8672 RINSI KUMARI
AWADHESH 
KUMAR INDU DEVI GNNO 29-03-1996 919661901746 Indian OPEN SEAT

230200107 8675
APARNA 
YADAV BIRENDER SINGH SUNITA YADAV GNNO 22-01-2002 918901453056 NRI OPEN SEAT

440823954 8676
NITESH 
KUMAR

PRAMATMA 
PRASAD SUMAN DEVI BCNO 01-07-1998 918528262417 Indian OPEN SEAT

390340798 8677
RINKU 
GHANCHI

RAM LAL 
GHANCHI BHIKHI DEVI BCNO 04-07-1997 917023348746 Indian OPEN SEAT

440703660 8678 MOHD QASIM MOHD AZAM ARZOO GNNO 23-04-2001 919760329951 Indian OPEN SEAT

280903153 8681
SHADIYA 
ISHAQUE

THAMARATH 
CHEKKU ISHAK RASIYA ISHAQE BCNO 19-02-1999 919061773325 Indian OPEN SEAT

280703168 8682
SHARON 
ELIZABETH REJI REJI THOMAS INDHU PHILIPS GNNO 06-12-2001 916238268697 Indian OPEN SEAT

200110044 8684 PREETAM TARA CHAND KASHMIRI BCNO 29-09-1999 917027325747 Indian OPEN SEAT
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160100526 8685
GURPREET 
SINGH JAGTAR SINGH MANJINDER KAUR EWNO 28-10-1999 918847478990 Indian OPEN SEAT

270245160 8686
AATHIRA 
RAJEEV RAJEEV G SUMA M N GNNO 25-05-2001 919900051746 Indian OPEN SEAT

220701662 8687

MEHTA 
NAVKAR 
BHAVESH

MEHTA BHAVESH 
SURESHCHANDRA MEHTA NIPA BHAVESH GNNO 21-10-2001 919898145823 Indian OPEN SEAT

380500316 8689
VARINDERPAL 
SINGH AMRITPAL SINGH KAMALJIT KAUR GNNO 25-07-1999 917986137903 Indian OPEN SEAT

380401635 8690
ANUPAM 
MEHTA ARVIND KUMAR MEENAKSHI SHARMA GNNO 16-12-1999 918728837215 Indian OPEN SEAT

120504231 8691
DUNGA 
GANGADHAR

DUNGA V A 
ANANDA RAO DUNGA YAMINI SUDHA BCNO 12-02-2002 919866640437 Indian OPEN SEAT

220901390 8696
KASHYAP 
PATEL

AVINASHBHAI 
PATEL PUSHPABEN PATEL GNNO 28-04-2001 919925270066 Indian OPEN SEAT

160110237 8697 RYTHEM VANISH KUMAR MONU RANI GNNO 03-06-2001 919779430448 Indian OPEN SEAT

380202029 8698
SAKSHI 
DHAMIJA

RAMNEEK 
DHAMIJA KANCHAN DHAMIJA GNNO 11-11-1999 917087293979 Indian OPEN SEAT

390325274 8703
JASMEEN 
LIKHYANI

SURESH KUMAR 
LIKHYANI SARITA LIKHYANI GNNO 06-07-2001 919413001002 Indian OPEN SEAT

280905131 8706
RAMIL N 
RAHIM ABDUL RAHIM N JASMIYA KP BCNO 28-12-2000 919656559432 Indian OPEN SEAT

420124649 8709

SAI VENKATA 
MANOJ 
KOTHARU

RAMBABU 
KOTHARU RAJESWARI KOTHARU GNNO 05-10-1999 919989223459 Indian OPEN SEAT

390505493 8710 PRIYA GUPTA
RAMASHANKAR 
GUPTA REENA GUPTA BCNO 12-04-2000 917410814384 Indian OPEN SEAT

390304682 8712
MONAKSH 
SHARMA

RAJENDRA 
SHARMA RAJNI SHARMA EWNO 17-07-2000 919602728655 Indian OPEN SEAT
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440830233 8713
SHASHI KANT 
TRIPATHI

AJAY KUMAR 
TRIPATHI GUDIA TRIPATHI EWNO 10-06-1995 917398837305 Indian OPEN SEAT

120611886 8715
CHAPPA RENU 
SANJANA CHAPPA RAMANA BOTSA SRIDEVI BCNO 25-02-2001 919440127518 Indian OPEN SEAT

441117868 8717
PRASOON 
RISHABH R S GUPTA SANDHYA GUPTA BCNO 05-04-2001 919336277009 Indian OPEN SEAT

311518046 8721

VHANMANE 
RUTUJA 
GULABRAO GULABRAO SWATI BCNO 06-03-2001 918975752113 Indian OPEN SEAT

280302301 8722
PRAMIT P 
PANTHAYIL

PRASAD 
PANTHAYIL MINI PRASAD GNNO 13-08-1999 919048274351 Indian OPEN SEAT

200116298 8727 PRITI KUMARI PRAMOD YADAV RENU DEVI BCNO 12-06-1999 919546763430 Indian OPEN SEAT

311012768 8729
VIDHEE 
AGRAWAL VINIT AGRAWAL POONAM AGRAWAL GNNO 18-09-2000 919833682704 Indian OPEN SEAT

280606994 8732

J R 
PADMANABHA
N K B JAYAKUMAR RADHIKA D S GNNO 04-03-2001 919496576777 Indian OPEN SEAT

311508910 8736
RASHMITA 
MUDULI

PRADEEP KUMAR 
MUDULI PRAMILA MUDULI BCNO 25-11-2000 919348691809 Indian OPEN SEAT

220102171 8737

GOSALIYA 
SHREY 
JIGNESHBHAI

JIGNESHBHAI 
GOSALIYA MONALIBEN GOSALIYA GNNO 30-09-2001 919904956736 Indian OPEN SEAT

150212778 8738
SAURAV 
SINGH

SHASHI 
BHUSHAN 
PRASAD VIBHA KUMARI BCNO 04-06-2001 919525941201 Indian OPEN SEAT

450204099 8742
SAKSHI 
CHAUHAN SANDEEP KUMAR SARITA CHAUHAN GNNO 15-07-2000 919412607399 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120515964 8747
KOPANI SAI 
SANDHYA

KOPANI KRISHNA 
MOORTHY KOPANI USHA RANI GNNO 31-05-1999 919963839723 Indian OPEN SEAT

440705336 8752 ANAM HAYAT
MUZAFFAR 
HAYAT RUBEENA HAYAT GNNO 28-06-1999 918574870068 Indian OPEN SEAT

281204306 8754
RIDHA 
JASMIN SAIDH

SAIDH 
MOHAMMED 
CHEMBETH

JASEENA SAIDH 
MOHAMMED BCNO 13-04-2000 919656524419 Indian OPEN SEAT

440200554 8755 ASIF PARVEZ PARVEZ AHMAD MAHSHARI BEGUM EWNO 20-08-1997 919670412876 Indian OPEN SEAT

411302107 8757
MOHAMED 
ABBAS S

SHEIK MANSOOR 
S K SYED MEERA BCNO 07-06-2000 917305300277 Indian OPEN SEAT

280908260 8758 HASNA V P
ABDUL KAREEM 
V P HAFSA P K BCNO 12-11-1999 917356502747 Indian OPEN SEAT

120508265 8759
BASIREDDY 
SOHITH REDDY

B RAMA 
CHANDRA REDDY KURUVA MEENAKSHI GNNO 30-04-2001 919848694565 Indian OPEN SEAT

260100527 8762
ASMITA 
GOSWAMI

GIRIDHARI 
GOSWAMI MIRA JOGI BCNO 10-06-2001 919234222426 Indian OPEN SEAT

390411296 8767
DHEERAJ 
PALIWAL

BALMUKAN 
PALIWAL LALITA PALIWAL EWNO 09-02-2002 917357684978 Indian OPEN SEAT

440400194 8768
AAKRITI 
MITTAL SACHIN MITTAL RUCHI MITTAL GNNO 27-12-2000

745198114474
51 Indian OPEN SEAT

160110025 8769
AAKSHI 
MAHAJAN VIKAS MAHAJAN SIMMI GUPTA GNNO 17-07-1999 919814164730 Indian OPEN SEAT

440403705 8773 APOORV JOSHI PANKAJ JOSHI MAMTA JOSHI GNNO 15-10-2001 919643780392 Indian OPEN SEAT
380203204 8777 PRIYANSHU SANJAY RENU GNNO 19-07-2001 919896046646 Indian OPEN SEAT

380500179 8780
ARUKSHITA 
GUPTA ANIL GUPTA NEETU GUPTA GNNO 29-12-2000 919463558025 Indian OPEN SEAT

420108832 8782
MATTAPELLI 
SAHITH

MATTAPELLI 
SAMPATH RAO T SHOBHA RANI GNNO 06-04-2001 919963737203 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120604597 8783
PACHERLA 
TARUN

PACHERLA 
CHANDRA 
BHUSAN RAO PACHERLA SUBHASINI BCNO 25-05-2002 919861623715 Indian OPEN SEAT

170304897 8787 MANSI VERMA
MANOJ KUMAR 
VERMA SANTOSHI VERMA BCNO 07-02-2001 919425510948 Indian OPEN SEAT

311102114 8792
ASHAY 
INDURKAR ATUL ASHWINI GNNO 19-01-2001 919422867654 Indian OPEN SEAT

300103275 8793
VAIBHAV 
CHHABLANI

NARENDRA 
KUMAR 
CHHABLANI DISHA CHHABLANI GNNO 03-11-2001 919826322013 Indian OPEN SEAT

390512380 8795
PRAVA 
TEWARI GOUTAM TEWARI SEEMA TEWARI GNNO 16-05-2000 919475927656 Indian OPEN SEAT

280816444 8797
HANNA 
MUSTHAFA MUSTHAFA K B LAILA T P BCNO 02-09-1999 917356107270 Indian OPEN SEAT

311116841 8802
ADITYA 
NAKADE PUNDLIK NAKADE MANGALA NAKADE BCNO 20-11-2001 919763089589 Indian OPEN SEAT

441113501 8803
HIMALAYA 
KUMAR

JAY SHANKAR 
KUMAR RITA DEVI BCNO 10-01-1999 916387441616 Indian OPEN SEAT

390500912 8805 TANVI BADLA
HANU KUMAR 
BADLA NAMRATA BADLA BCNO 25-02-2000 919413731717 Indian OPEN SEAT

390326434 8806
SHIVAM 
SUMAN

SUNIL KUMAR 
SUMAN JYOTI SUMAN EWNO 08-04-2001 918340453117 Indian OPEN SEAT

380300252 8813
SAKSHI 
AGRAWAL

PRAKASH KUMAR 
AGRAWAL VANDANA AGRAWAL GNNO 03-02-2001 917986376952 Indian OPEN SEAT

390323467 8816 AMAN KUMAR
CHANDRASHEKHA
R PRASAD RUBY KUMARI GNNO 24-06-2000 917049879243 Indian OPEN SEAT

380103159 8817
ARSHIYA 
GUPTA PARYESH GUPTA TEENA GUPTA GNNO 31-10-2001 919779595309 Indian OPEN SEAT

120514166 8820

POTTENDLA 
SAI 
SUSHRITHA

P 
SUBRAMANYAM P UMADEVI BCNO 17-06-2001 919440003510 Indian OPEN SEAT
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200109597 8822 VIDHI KULWANT SINGH ANJU GNNO 21-01-2001 919416718528 Indian OPEN SEAT

390356545 8826 ISHANT JASWANT SINGH MAINA DEVI GNNO 27-07-2002 919660126330 Indian OPEN SEAT

390306377 8829 GUNJAN NAIN RAJIV NAIN ANURADHA NAIN BCNO 16-11-1999 919414311287 Indian OPEN SEAT

390316557 8830
TUSHAR 
BHARDWAJ

RAMA SHANKAR 
SHARMA ANITA SHARMA EWNO 28-10-2001 918890790459 Indian OPEN SEAT

200154967 8832 NISHA
MAHENDER 
SINGH SHARDA DEVI BCNO 26-06-2000 919729968189 Indian OPEN SEAT

380201360 8833
NEERAJ 
BANSAL RAJINDER KUMAR GEETA RANI GNNO 18-03-1999 919041431763 Indian OPEN SEAT

410113075 8835
J ARVINDA 
PRASATH N JANARTHANAN J NIRMALA GNNO 16-02-2001 919444908833 Indian OPEN SEAT

280304663 8837
LIYA SUSAN 
VARGHESE

RAJESH 
VARGHESE 
GEORGE KAVITHA MATHEW GNNO 17-05-2000 918943894398 Indian OPEN SEAT

441000275 8840
SAMEERA 
BILQUIS FARRUKH SAEED AISHA KHATOON GNNO 01-10-2000 919358214210 Indian OPEN SEAT

390327660 8841
ANKIT KUMAR 
MAHATO

UTTAM KUMAR 
MAHATO SULEKHA MAHATO BCNO 29-12-2000 918340269674 Indian OPEN SEAT

441003398 8842
ARSHLAN 
AHAMAD ISTEYAK AHAMAD TALAT JAHAN GNNO 15-12-1999 917011463184 Indian OPEN SEAT

440905783 8844 SUMIT MALIK
AJEET SINGH 
MALIK ANITA MALIK GNNO 14-11-1999 916375037105 Indian OPEN SEAT

311510733 8845
VIGHNESH 
DUBEY

RAMESHWAR 
DUBEY SULEKHA DUBEY GNNO 28-07-2001 919131102041 Indian OPEN SEAT

390333064 8846
DEV MANI 
YADAV

RAJ BHARAT 
YADAV PIYARI DEVI BCNO 25-07-1992 918955089345 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120602576 8847

JAGANA 
GOWTHAM 
POORNA 
CHANDU

JAGANA 
DHANANJAYA 
RAO

JAGANA 
ANNAPOORNA BCNO 09-08-2001 919441749825 Indian OPEN SEAT

150222529 8848
BISHIST 
CHANCHAL

ASHUTOSH 
KUMAR RANJAN SANGEETA GEETA BCNO 03-04-2001 918709566037 Indian OPEN SEAT

280101705 8850
ARATHY 
LAKSHMI A R A K APPUKUTTAN RADHIKA R BCNO 29-10-1999 917306036700 Indian OPEN SEAT

460812986 8851
KIRANMAY 
MAJEE

SHYAMAPADA 
MAJEE CHHANDA MAJEE BCNO 11-06-2000 916290466618 Indian OPEN SEAT

440306680 8852 ARPIT BIRLA
VINAY KUMAR 
BIRLA SEEMA BIRLA EWNO 01-07-2000 918077594224 Indian OPEN SEAT

120502484 8858

KANCHARLA 
GOWRI PRIYA 
TEJASWI

KANCHARLA 
CHINA 
KOTESWARA RAO

KANCHARLA 
SUVARCHALA BCNO 10-05-1997 919908886131 Indian OPEN SEAT

120516096 8860

JYOTHSNA 
DEVI 
CHANGAL 
REDDY

VASUDEVA 
REDDY C

VENKATA NIRMALA 
DEVI C GNNO 11-10-1998 919951944484 Indian OPEN SEAT

120516928 8861
GAYATHRI 
KOTAGIRI

K V R S N 
SATYANARAYANA 
RAO KOTAGIRI RADHA RANI GNNO 29-09-2001 917386389999 Indian OPEN SEAT

260308468 8863
CHINMAY 
KUMAR

ROHIT KUMAR 
MAHATO BISHNUPRIYA MAHATO BCNO 15-08-2001 917654971945 Indian OPEN SEAT

390322521 8865
ANAND 
KUMAR

LALARAM 
MODANWAL RADHIKA MODANWAL BCNO 23-03-1999 918931029010 Indian OPEN SEAT

390502994 8868
SUMAYYA 
FARHAT AKHTAR HUSAIN FARHAT BCNO 30-03-1999 919457222467 Indian OPEN SEAT

200130365 8871
RAJMANGAL 
SINGH

UDAY PRATAP 
SINGH POONAM SINGH GNNO 21-06-2000 918726949309 Indian OPEN SEAT

Page 294 of 7016



LIST FOR EIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR STRAY VACANCY UG 2019 (OPEN SEAT)
Rollno Rank Name FatherName MotherName CandCat Dob mobileNo Nationality AppliedCounselling

281201536 8873
KRISHNENDHU 
 P R RISHIKESAN P K RAJI T S BCNO 26-05-1999 919048337019 Indian OPEN SEAT

390507921 8874
SAMIKSHA 
PANIGRAHI

MANOJ KUMAR 
PANIGRAHI SASMITA PANIGRAHI GNNO 30-11-2001 919935388905 Indian OPEN SEAT

440801876 8878 SHOYEB KHAN
JALALUDDIN 
KHAN SHAFIKUNNISHA GNNO 06-06-1999 918953365803 Indian OPEN SEAT

360414410 8881

RAJA 
SUVENDU 
DASH SANGRAM DASH NAMITA DASH GNNO 21-06-2001 919937095777 Indian OPEN SEAT

200141500 8882 ARPITA SWAIN
ASHOK KUMAR 
SWAIN LALITA SWAIN GNNO 09-02-2000 918586050203 Indian OPEN SEAT

380501488 8887
SAHANIA 
BANSAL

VARINDER 
KUMAR SUNITA RANI GNNO 17-12-2001 918283050555 Indian OPEN SEAT

311513021 8888

CHARUTA 
PRADEEP 
SARAF PRADEEP MADHAVI GNNO 01-09-2000 919890424758 Indian OPEN SEAT

440105065 8891

AMBAR 
ANAND 
SAXENA PRADEEP SAXENA ANURADHA SAXENA GNNO 11-06-1998 919761415479 Indian OPEN SEAT

300309691 8897
SAURABH 
OJHA

KAILASH NATH 
OJHA SHASHI BALA OJHA GNNO 27-11-1998 918829977118 Indian OPEN SEAT

120503621 8899

SURA BANU 
PRAKASH 
REDDY

SURA CHANDRA 
MOHAN REDDY SURA LAKSHMI DEVI GNNO 04-07-2001 919121156558 Indian OPEN SEAT

220700832 8901

JITESH 
MANISHBHAI 
KAKKAD

MANISHBHAI 
KAKKAD CHARUBEN GNNO 20-03-2001 919904222011 Indian OPEN SEAT

270229017 8905
RITHIKA 
MARIA ITTY ITTY K PHILIP RESHMY S GEORGE GNNO 11-05-2001 919686237347 Indian OPEN SEAT

440903484 8910
SHIVAM 
CHAUHAN KULDEEP KUMAR MITHLESH CHAUHAN GNNO 09-11-1999 919634845253 Indian OPEN SEAT
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380501481 8911
MEETALI 
DUTTA

PARMOD KUMAR 
DUTTA SEEMA DUTTA GNNO 05-10-2000

648998141464
89 Indian OPEN SEAT

460812663 8913
TANUJA 
PANDA

DEB KUMAR 
PANDA SARMILA PANDA GNNO 07-04-2000 919934454698 Indian OPEN SEAT

390506531 8918
VAISHNAVI 
CHATURVEDI

RAJENDRA NATH 
CHATURVEDI

PADMAJA 
CHATURVEDI GNNO 14-11-1997 919918525611 Indian OPEN SEAT

150245327 8919 SAUD ALAM MD ABUSHAMA ARIFA KHATOON BCNO 29-07-2002 919702009951 Indian OPEN SEAT

200128139 8924
RIYA 
AGGARWAL

SANJEEV 
AGGARWAL MEENU AGGARWAL GNNO 11-10-1999 919818919170 Indian OPEN SEAT

390510924 8927 ARUSHI SINGH
SURYJEET SINGH 
BARNALA KIRAN SINGH BCNO 31-10-1999 919621944321 Indian OPEN SEAT

390348088 8928

KAUSHAL 
KUMAR 
SHARMA

SANWAR MAL 
SHARMA CHANDA DEVI GNNO 05-02-2000 919001240971 Indian OPEN SEAT

440400552 8935
NISHA 
SHARMA

SHIV KUMAR 
SHARMA GEETA SHARMA GNNO 07-01-1999 918587975940 Indian OPEN SEAT

440719030 8936
PRAVEEN 
SINGH VIKRAM SINGH RAM PYARI BCNO 19-06-1998 919660409887 Indian OPEN SEAT

150242104 8937
SHUBHAM 
SINGH

RANJAN KUMAR 
SINGH PUSHPA SINGH EWNO 21-08-1999 918709063240 Indian OPEN SEAT

460402915 8938
NIRMALYA 
MUKHERJEE

SIDDHARTHA 
MUKHERJEE

MANIMALA SENAPATI 
MUKHERJEE EWNO 02-10-1999 917047420092 Indian OPEN SEAT

120604939 8942

TUMMALAPAL
LI UDAY 
SANKAR

VEERABHADRA 
RAO MEHAR KRANTHI EWNO 18-01-2001 919963257799 Indian OPEN SEAT

280103680 8949
ROSE MARIA 
SHAJI SHAJI SUNI BCNO 11-03-2000 919656098281 Indian OPEN SEAT

460802415 8952
DEBBANI 
PATRA BISWAJIT PATRA PRITHA PATRA GNNO 30-01-2001 918250272692 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280401876 8953
SANIKA 
SURESH

SURESH KUMAR 
M K SMITHA M P BCNO 07-10-2000 919847490054 Indian OPEN SEAT

390312503 8956
ROHIT 
KUMAWAT

GANGA RAM 
KUMAWAT GENDI DEVI BCNO 28-12-2000 917023227167 Indian OPEN SEAT

280912035 8957 AMEENA C C HASSAN KHADEEJA MOL BCNO 28-04-2000 919539860512 Indian OPEN SEAT

380102527 8965
ARUSHI 
ARORA SANJAY ARORA DHEERU ARORA GNNO 11-02-2001 919915305251 Indian OPEN SEAT

440205553 8966 VISHAL GUPTA
AVINASH 
CHANDRA GUPTA PUSHPA GUPTA BCNO 13-02-1997 918955380125 Indian OPEN SEAT

280500978 8968
AGAJA 
RAMESH RAMESHAN P V LATHAKUTTY K S GNNO 19-06-1999 919447653198 Indian OPEN SEAT

120100391 8972

BALA 
MEGHANA 
KONJETI

BALA VENKATA 
KRISHNA KONJETI

VENKATA SATYAVATHI 
KONJETI EWNO 09-04-2000 919440187200 Indian OPEN SEAT

300205693 8977
PUNEET 
DHAKAR

SURESH 
CHANDRA GEETA DEVI BCNO 15-04-1998 918889787840 Indian OPEN SEAT

440501107 8980 AMAN SINGH SARVJEET SINGH SUSHILA DEVI BCNO 23-12-2000 917233835095 Indian OPEN SEAT

441002832 8982
OMKAR 
YADAV

RAM MOHAN 
YADAV PHOOL MATI YADAV BCNO 24-02-2000 918439817772 Indian OPEN SEAT

160102210 8986
PRANAY 
JUNEJA SAMEER JUNEJA RASHMI JUNEJA GNNO 17-04-2000 919815155060 Indian OPEN SEAT

120507429 8990

SUMANTH 
REDDY 
PADALA

SRINIVAS REDDY 
PADALA

VENKATA 
PADMAVATHI PADALA GNNO 05-08-2001 919849017217 Indian OPEN SEAT

200133220 8992
SOURABH 
DESHWAL DARA SINGH SUMAN EWNO 26-04-2001 918448162003 Indian OPEN SEAT

220803693 8996
PATEL VIVEK 
VIJAY PATEL VIJAY BABITA DEVI BCNO 20-07-2001 919081251147 Indian OPEN SEAT

150238858 8998
ADITYA 
ANAND

UMESH PRASAD 
SINGH CHANDNA SINGH BCNO 05-07-2002 918789259973 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390333723 8999 SACHIN SINGH
SATYENDAR PAL 
SINGH SANJU SINGH GNNO 12-07-1998 918006663509 Indian OPEN SEAT

120515794 9001
NUTHI SRI 
HARSHITHA

NUTHI 
SATYANARAYANA

NUTHI 
VENKATESWARAMMA BCNO 12-07-2002 919390273245 Indian OPEN SEAT

460816026 9002
SUMEDHA 
UPADHYAYA

RAJANI KANT 
UPADHYAYA

ANURADHA 
UPADHYAYA GNNO 03-03-2000 917588211663 Indian OPEN SEAT

460803021 9007
SOUHARDYA 
NANDI

HARISANKAR 
NANDI SHAMPA NANDI BCNO 11-08-2001 919433629234 Indian OPEN SEAT

440107536 9011
SHIVENDU 
GAUR

INDRA MOHAN 
GAUR SANGEETA GAUR GNNO 16-05-1998 919557690010 Indian OPEN SEAT

460816621 9015
DEVANSH 
RATHI MANISH RATHI SHWETA RATHI GNNO 04-07-2000 919830530379 Indian OPEN SEAT

311010043 9016

MULGAONKAR 
 SIDDHANT 
NITIN NITIN BHAVNA GNNO 14-01-2002 919833358264 Indian OPEN SEAT

460801123 9022

JASHASWI 
BHATTACHARJ
EE

JOYDIP 
BHATTACHARJEE

RUPASREE 
BHATTACHARJEE GNNO 31-05-2000 919432020229 Indian OPEN SEAT

440814140 9025 MUSKAN SURI RAVI SURI MALIKA SURI GNNO 15-06-1999 919935326195 Indian OPEN SEAT

300111964 9027 ANSHUL SOOD ANIL SOOD MAMTA SOOD GNNO 26-01-1999 919770005707 Indian OPEN SEAT
200116087 9028 ABU AZIM ABU HASHIM ALAM ARA GNNO 25-10-2000 917007895338 Indian OPEN SEAT

281104535 9035
ALEENA M 
ALEXANDER

ALEXANDER 
PROSPER MAGLIN ALEXANDER BCNO 06-07-2002 919656182827 Indian OPEN SEAT

390510975 9036 ALARNA PRIYA
BINOD KUMAR 
BARNWAL RITA DEVI GNNO 29-01-1999 916205923528 Indian OPEN SEAT

441002534 9037
SHUBHAM 
CHAUHAN RAGHURAJ SINGH GEETA KUMARI EWNO 30-11-2000 919568200415 Indian OPEN SEAT

390327238 9042
OJAS 
MUNDADA

OMPRAKASH 
MUNDADA JAYASHRI MUNDADA GNNO 31-01-2001

152398235892
45 Indian OPEN SEAT
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460806388 9044
AISHWARYA 
POLLEY

PRADIP KUMAR 
POLLEY JAYASHREE POLLEY GNNO 08-04-2001 919199110789 Indian OPEN SEAT

460402560 9046
MINHAZ 
PARVIN

A K M MINAJUR 
AHASAN ALIJA BEGAM GNNO 28-12-2000 919474738988 Indian OPEN SEAT

311213275 9047

VRUSHABH 
VIJAY 
BHANDEKAR

VIJAY WASUDEO 
BHANDEKAR

MADHURI VIJAY 
BHANDEKAR BCNO 28-08-2000 919527749932 Indian OPEN SEAT

200130037 9048
ANISHA A 
NAIR MP ANIL KUMAR ASHA S GNNO 29-08-2001 919958616631 Indian OPEN SEAT

120512397 9050
POSA HARSHA 
VARDHAN

POSA SURYA 
PRAKASH

POSA LAKSHMI 
RAMESWARY BCNO 28-06-2001 919704202304 Indian OPEN SEAT

390503749 9051
SONALI 
KUMARI VIRENDRA SAHU MUNNNI DEVI BCNO 19-12-2000 919709669159 Indian OPEN SEAT

160112634 9052 ANUSHKA JASWANT SINGH SAVITA RANI BCNO 29-10-2000 917404030515 Indian OPEN SEAT
270700834 9054 PRAJWAL K S KOTRESH V S ASHWINI B M GNNO 07-12-2001 917353608222 Indian OPEN SEAT

300304786 9055 ADITI SHARMA RAJESH SHARMA RICHA SHARMA GNNO 17-09-2000 919685686158 Indian OPEN SEAT

390600406 9057
IVY MERIN 
JAMES JAMES CM JESSY M JOHN GNNO 15-04-2001

574890611757
48 Indian OPEN SEAT

390506461 9058
ROOPANSHI 
SONI

CHANDRA 
PRAKASH SONI SUNITA BCNO 28-08-2000 919450266560 Indian OPEN SEAT

280300546 9060
GREESHMA 
PRADEEP P PRADEEPAN P B GEETHA M P BCNO 17-04-2001 919072259195 Indian OPEN SEAT

420132967 9063
MOTHE 
GREESHMA

MOTHE 
SAMPATH REDDY DUTHULA LAKSHMI GNNO 23-07-2001 919866607259 Indian OPEN SEAT

200124554 9066
AYUSH 
KATIYAR

BRAHMANAND 
KATIYAR SAMANJU KATIYAR BCNO 23-08-1998 919929778200 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420124090 9069
PALLEMSETTY 
SAI SOUMITH

PALLEMSETTY 
SREENIVASULU

PALLEMSETTY 
PADMAJA GNNO 27-06-2000 919490489494 Indian OPEN SEAT

440807169 9073
RASHMI 
GUPTA

ASHOK KUMAR 
GUPTA KALPANA GUPTA BCNO 16-01-1999 918545836384 Indian OPEN SEAT

441001299 9078
SUNIDHI 
CHAUHAN B S CHAUHAN ARCHANA SINGH GNNO 23-09-2000 919818364602 Indian OPEN SEAT

150222893 9079
ABHISHEK 
KUMAR JHA SANTOSH JHA SADHNA DEVI EWNO 20-02-2000 916205012248 Indian OPEN SEAT

200151636 9080
MADHUR 
GARG AJAY GARG VAISHALI GARG EWNO 27-03-2000 917982826570 Indian OPEN SEAT

120506900 9082
VUPPALAPATI 
MOUNIKA

VUPPALAPATI 
RAMBABU

VUPPALAPATI 
SITARATNAM EWNO 26-06-2001 919848749571 Indian OPEN SEAT

380301210 9083
DIVANSHU 
SHARMA

RAKESH KUMAR 
SHARMA ROSY SHARMA GNNO 25-11-2001 919814200779 Indian OPEN SEAT

160101457 9087 VIKAS WAZIR SINGH SUNITA EWNO 02-01-2002 918397873645 Indian OPEN SEAT

440401956 9088
MANISH 
KUMAR PREMRAJ RANI DEVI BCNO 04-08-1997 919818736010 Indian OPEN SEAT

390204864 9090
YASHASVI 
VYAS

RAVINDRA 
KUMAR VYAS LAXMI VYAS EWNO 27-11-2001 919460617013 Indian OPEN SEAT

390321991 9094
SHIVAM 
JAISWAL RAJESH KUMAR MUNNI DEVI BCNO 05-08-2001 918084129116 Indian OPEN SEAT

120512974 9097
CHITTEM 
CHAITHANYA

CHITTEM KANCHI 
REDDY

CHITTEM 
MAHALAKSHUMMA EWNO 12-06-2001 919490122303 Indian OPEN SEAT

380400038 9101
JAISMEEN 
KAUR RANJIT SINGH SARBJIT KAUR GNNO 01-01-2000 918146800858 Indian OPEN SEAT

120608999 9107
ANDHAVARAP
U SRINIJA

ANDHAVARAPU 
MADHUSUDHANA 
 RAO

ANDHAVARAPU 
GEETA RANI GNNO 11-04-2002 919490903094 Indian OPEN SEAT

Page 300 of 7016



LIST FOR EIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR STRAY VACANCY UG 2019 (OPEN SEAT)
Rollno Rank Name FatherName MotherName CandCat Dob mobileNo Nationality AppliedCounselling

170300120 9108
SUDHANSHU 
AHUJA SURESH AHUJA RANJANA AHUJA GNNO 11-01-2001 919571657179 Indian OPEN SEAT

460804456 9111 AHAN RAY
SWAPAN KUMAR 
RAY SOMA RAY GNNO 11-06-2000 919775997002 Indian OPEN SEAT

281204701 9112

LAKSHMI 
SREENIVASAN 
A SREENIVASAN A K SHEELA K S BCNO 20-10-1999 919446341361 Indian OPEN SEAT

440901256 9113 VIDUSHI GOEL SATENDER GOEL GEETA GOEL EWNO 15-11-1999 919760184280 Indian OPEN SEAT

390307643 9116
PRAKHAR 
PRAJAPATI

HARI NARAYAN 
PANDIT VINITA KUMARI BCNO 14-02-2002 918875640472 Indian OPEN SEAT

280808138 9117
SHAHLA 
SALEEM SALEEM P KADEEJA BCNO 20-03-1999 919446110238 Indian OPEN SEAT

390305835 9118

BARUN 
KUMAR 
PANDA

RAHUL KUMAR 
PANDA PURNAMASI PANDA GNNO 10-10-1999 917377590730 Indian OPEN SEAT

300308213 9119 AVI JAIN ASHOK JAIN VIDHYA JAIN GNNO 03-12-1999 917987268339 Indian OPEN SEAT

460700390 9120
ABHISEK 
GHOSH

AJOY KUMAR 
GHOSH ANITA GHOSH GNNO 04-08-2000 919474889994 Indian OPEN SEAT

200140863 9122
PRAKASH 
KUMAR

BACHCHA 
PRASAD TIWARI VEENA DEVI EWNO 25-07-1999 918448673879 Indian OPEN SEAT

460811398 9127
DEBANKITA 
MOULIK

DIPANKAR 
MOULIK AMRITA MOULIK GNNO 27-09-2001 919836112240 Indian OPEN SEAT

440902562 9134
SUGANDHI 
VATSA VIJAY VATSA MEENU VATSA GNNO 23-07-2001 919927031775 Indian OPEN SEAT

380401660 9135
TANAYA 
KHANNA MUKESH KHANNA DEEPIKA KHANNA GNNO 16-04-2001 919780500641 Indian OPEN SEAT

160101513 9136
ARCHIT 
SHARMA

SUBHASH CHAND 
SHARMA RENU SHARMA GNNO 21-08-2000 919878330407 Indian OPEN SEAT

300308592 9137
SHIKHAR 
GUPTA

ANJANI LAL 
GUPTA NEELAM GUPTA GNNO 08-10-1999 919669486575 Indian OPEN SEAT
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380102410 9141
SHASHIPAL 
BIALA RAVI KRISHAN NEETU GNNO 04-07-2001 919417033373 Indian OPEN SEAT

280701058 9142
NAVEEN 
SIVAKUMAR C R SIVAKUMAR SAPNA G I GNNO 12-06-2000 919846152162 Indian OPEN SEAT

280304978 9144
SHARATH 
SHINOY SHINOY BABY NIJI SHINOY GNNO 01-10-2001 919447475485 Indian OPEN SEAT

390501571 9147
SHWETA 
PATEL

MANOJ KUMAR 
VARMA PHULKUMARI DEVI BCNO 09-10-1997 917880770886 Indian OPEN SEAT

420131269 9148
CHENNAPRAG
ADA TARUNI C S K PRAKASH N MADHAVI GNNO 04-02-2002 919848350006 Indian OPEN SEAT

390103009 9149
ARVIND 
SUKHWAL

JAI PRAKASH 
SUKHWAL MANJU SUKHWAL GNNO 17-04-1999 917728097383 Indian OPEN SEAT

280906840 9150
SHIBLA 
SHAJUDHEEN SHAJUDHEEN SAMEERA BCNO 09-06-2000 919544323232 Indian OPEN SEAT

441113544 9157
NAGESHVAR 
YADAV MEHI LAL MALATI DEVI BCNO 26-09-1996 918934834243 Indian OPEN SEAT

280801492 9160
ROSHIN RAJ R 
C RAJEEVAN P K CHANDRI BCNO 07-03-2000 919562985520 Indian OPEN SEAT

230100641 9163
SHIVANI 
KUMARI

MADHUSUDAN 
JHA SUDHA JHA EWNO 28-08-2000 919667032408 Indian OPEN SEAT

441109280 9166 SHIKHA SINGH RAKESH SINGH GEETA DEVI BCNO 08-08-1997 919559540121 Indian OPEN SEAT

450202684 9167 JUHI JOSHI
HEM CHANDRA 
JOSHI VINITA JOSHI GNNO 20-12-1999 919412907888 Indian OPEN SEAT

311020069 9171

MEHTA 
KRISHA 
MEHUL MEHUL MEHTA DHARA MEHTA GNNO 28-04-2001 917208255114 Indian OPEN SEAT

120516467 9173
ADDEPALLI 
KEERTHI

ADDEPALLI 
JOHNSON

KATURI VEERA 
KANAKA PRASANTHI SCNO 05-05-2002 919440329357 Indian OPEN SEAT

441110049 9175 AMAN PATEL
ANIL KUMAR 
SINGH AMITA PATEL BCNO 29-09-1998 917376897804 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120517119 9176
CHILAKALA 
REETHU

CH NARAYANA 
REDDY CH SUPRIYA GNNO 06-03-2002 916300374212 Indian OPEN SEAT

410702124 9177 RAGAVI M G MURUGAN S UMAVATHI BCNO 08-08-2000 919360722599 Indian OPEN SEAT

390407007 9179 AKSHITA VYAS
DHARMENDRA 
KUMAR VYAS VINOD KUMARI EWNO 25-12-2000 919414530727 Indian OPEN SEAT

390320263 9180
CHARUL 
CHOUDHARY

MAHENDRA 
SINGH TARAMANI BCNO 05-04-2001 919166249182 Indian OPEN SEAT

310402545 9182

CHAVAN 
PAVAN 
BAPUSAHEB

BAPUSAHEB 
SANDU CHAVAN

REKHA BAPUSAHEB 
CHAVAN GNNO 17-05-2000 919422733122 Indian OPEN SEAT

120511501 9184 PAILA RUPESH
PAILA LAKSHMI 
NARAYANA PAILA LAKSHMI BCNO 18-08-2002 919652167833 Indian OPEN SEAT

441116159 9185 NEERAJ GUPTA SHANKAR GUPTA PUSHPA DEVI BCNO 22-03-2000 918529071697 Indian OPEN SEAT

440509035 9186 AJITA MALL
OM PRAKASH 
MALL ASHA MALL BCNO 01-01-1994 918887503226 Indian OPEN SEAT

440703802 9188
MOHD 
FURQAN MOHD BABU ANEESA BCNO 02-07-2000 918923529712 Indian OPEN SEAT

440815576 9189
RUSHAIQUE 
KHAN

SHAHNAWAZ 
KHAN SHAMA KHANAM EWNO 19-10-1999 917897175710 Indian OPEN SEAT

310903032 9191

YELWANDE 
MAHESH 
BHAGWAT BHAGWAT GANGUBAI BCNO 07-02-2000 917038575239 Indian OPEN SEAT

280608764 9192 VINAYAK R G
V RAJENDRAN 
PILLAI GEETHA D BCNO 22-01-2000 919446507445 Indian OPEN SEAT

360402686 9196
SAILENDU 
RAUT

KALU CHARAN 
RAUT ANUSUYA RAUT GNNO 19-01-1998 917735458164 Indian OPEN SEAT

200111738 9202
ANSHU 
KESARWANI

RAM MANOHAR 
KESARWANI BITOLA DEVI GNNO 26-01-2002 917380699931 Indian OPEN SEAT

460801817 9203
SOUNAK 
SAMANTA

SAMIR KUMAR 
SAMANTA NITA SAMANTA GNNO 09-02-2001

394998308398
83 Indian OPEN SEAT
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440506157 9208
SUSHMITA 
TRIPATHI

RAM PRAVESH 
TIWARI USHA TIWARI GNNO 26-10-1997 919936743483 Indian OPEN SEAT

380201026 9209 SUJATA RANI SHIV KUMAR SEEMA RANI GNNO 26-01-2001 919872318302 Indian OPEN SEAT

200104837 9212
KRITIKA 
KESWANI

JAGDISH 
KESWANI DIVYA KESWANI GNNO 26-12-2000 919971610777 Indian OPEN SEAT

390101201 9214 VIVEK YADAV BABUNA YADAV SONA DEVI BCNO 15-03-2000 918696445534 Indian OPEN SEAT

440903039 9215
TOYESH 
KUSHWAHA

MAHENDRA 
KUSHWAHA SITA KUSHWAHA BCNO 26-07-2000 918265980056 Indian OPEN SEAT

390313774 9216 IQBAL AHMED SAFER ALI AHMED REHANA AHMED GNNO 31-10-1998 919932204450 Indian OPEN SEAT

441117464 9218
MRITYUNJAY 
SINGH

RAMJIYAVAN 
SINGH PREMASINGH BCNO 20-07-1999 917785058255 Indian OPEN SEAT

120512231 9219

ANGULURI 
NAGA 
VENKATA 
SIVA KAVYASRI

ANGULURI 
NAGESWARA RAO

ANGULURI SHOBHA 
RANI GNNO 02-12-2001 918333095543 Indian OPEN SEAT

120107820 9221

VUTUKURI 
ASHRITH 
REDDY

VUTUKURI 
MADHUSUDHANA 
 REDDY BELLAM KAVITHA GNNO 16-07-2002 919492515369 Indian OPEN SEAT

200105005 9222
SHINA 
WADHWA

SUKHDEV 
WADHWA NEERAJ WADHWA GNNO 04-11-2000 918700806922 Indian OPEN SEAT

280707498 9225
ANAMIKA 
SANTHOSH

KARUNAKARAN 
SANTHOSH LISA SANTHOSH BCNO 03-07-2000 919061915317 Indian OPEN SEAT

280705277 9227
GOUTHAMI 
ANIL ANIL BHASKAR PRIYA E R BCNO 15-02-2000 919446444109 Indian OPEN SEAT

440810283 9228 NIKITA YADAV SAHAB YADAV SUDHA YADAV BCNO 14-06-1999 917309664283 Indian OPEN SEAT

420503832 9231

GUJJULA 
JASHWANTH 
REDDY

GUJJULA 
DEVENDER REDDY GUJJULA HARITHA GNNO 07-05-2000 919177328828 Indian OPEN SEAT

Page 304 of 7016



LIST FOR EIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR STRAY VACANCY UG 2019 (OPEN SEAT)
Rollno Rank Name FatherName MotherName CandCat Dob mobileNo Nationality AppliedCounselling

120502096 9232

ROOPESH 
REDDY 
VUYYURU

RAGHAVA REDDY 
VUYYURU

JYOTHI REDDY 
VUYYURU GNNO 14-08-2002 917093937657 Indian OPEN SEAT

281203334 9234 DARSANA R RAMANUNNI K SUBHA A BCNO 28-12-1998 919809124857 Indian OPEN SEAT

281204312 9236 FARHANA A G A M GAFOOR SHAJITHA GAFOOR BCNO 23-10-1998 919946389789 Indian OPEN SEAT

420134016 9241
SUBHASH 
CHAUDHARY

GAYA PRASAD 
CHAUDHARY RUBY CHAUDHARY BCNO 30-12-2002 918444010349 Indian OPEN SEAT

390511118 9243
TUISHA 
MITTAL PRADIP MITTAL REKHA MITTAL GNNO 20-11-2001 919903523775 Indian OPEN SEAT

280604595 9245 ATHIRA S SURESH SINDHU LEKHA BCNO 26-08-1999 919495348451 Indian OPEN SEAT
390205574 9250 SHALU SAINI J S SAINI SAMPAT SAINI BCNO 26-10-1999 918741916724 Indian OPEN SEAT

280806148 9251
ABHIRAM S 
KUMAR SASIKUMAR DEEPA BCNO 14-07-1999 919961887954 Indian OPEN SEAT

150231203 9252
SHASHI 
KUMAR BASUDEO SAH KIRAN KUMARI BCNO 21-08-2002 917079797328 Indian OPEN SEAT

440819279 9253
SWATI 
MAURYA

RAM YASH 
MAURYA SHEELA MAURYA BCNO 29-08-2000 919984136722 Indian OPEN SEAT

441003181 9259
HIMANSHI 
SHARMA

KULDEEP KUMAR 
SHARMA JAIMALA SHARMA GNNO 21-07-2001 919997474628 Indian OPEN SEAT

281102847 9263 APARNA S A AJITH KUMAR A N SREEKALA S BCNO 01-06-1999 919497008478 Indian OPEN SEAT

440203472 9266
ISHRAH 
SHAMIM SHAMIM AKHTER SHAHLA SHAMIM BCNO 28-02-1999 919026364658 Indian OPEN SEAT

390405142 9267 LALIT HEERALAL KAUSHALYA EWNO 02-07-2002 919587069806 Indian OPEN SEAT

280606985 9270
AMBU 
SANKAR SANKARLAL D JAYA SOMAN BCNO 14-05-1999 919847303711 Indian OPEN SEAT

310900895 9272

KHANDADE 
RUSHIKESH 
SUDHAKAR SUDHAKAR PRATIBHA BCNO 28-04-2000 919403101284 Indian OPEN SEAT
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310809226 9273
SHARMA 
GIRIRAJ GOPAL GOPAL PRITI GNNO 03-12-2000 919421172971 Indian OPEN SEAT

220104003 9278
SHASHWATA 
KUMAR DAS KASHINATH DAS PAPRHI DAS SCNO 21-03-2001 918890464057 Indian OPEN SEAT

440701747 9280
KRATI 
GAUTAM

JITENDRA 
KUMAR GAUTAM SEEMA GAUTAM EWNO 02-05-1999 919653068477 Indian OPEN SEAT

280908120 9281
SAHID IRFAN 
A T

SAIDALAVI 
ANNARATHODIKA SALEENA PARASSERI BCNO 09-10-1999 919605258173 Indian OPEN SEAT

460402971 9285
MANISH 
DASGUPTA

MUKUTMONI 
DASGUPTA

SHARMISTHA 
DASGUPTA GNNO 12-07-2001 919474556809 Indian OPEN SEAT

390514577 9286
PURVA 
CHARAYA ASHOK CHARAYA HARENDER PAL KAUR EWNO 22-02-2001 919521459613 Indian OPEN SEAT

380101772 9289
SHIVANI 
GANDHI

DAVINDER 
GANDHI RAMA GANDHI GNNO 09-01-2000 919592270321 Indian OPEN SEAT

311309994 9293
TIRTHA NITIN 
BORSE

NITIN 
CHINTAMAN 
BORSE PRATIBHA NITIN BORSE GNNO 15-04-2001 918552996644 Indian OPEN SEAT

280805195 9295 JUMANA K SHAUKATHALI K SAFEENA N BCNO 09-07-2000 919562876621 Indian OPEN SEAT

440821262 9297

SHASHANK 
SHEKHAR 
SINGH BHARAT SINGH SAVITRI DEVI BCNO 12-06-2000 919454023455 Indian OPEN SEAT

300101667 9298
SAKSHI 
KUMARI JHA

BINAY KUMAR 
JHA RITA JHA GNNO 06-12-2000 919753017746 Indian OPEN SEAT

440211694 9300 PRIYA SINGH
PHOOL CHANDRA 
SINGH PRAMILA SINGH BCNO 20-07-2000 917860565486 Indian OPEN SEAT

280810636 9301 RAGENDU T
PRADEEP KUMAR 
T PREETHA C K BCNO 06-10-1999 919539237424 Indian OPEN SEAT

281102946 9303 HARITHA S SUNDARESAN S SREELETHA G BCNO 28-09-1999 919744090430 Indian OPEN SEAT
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440403779 9304
DEEPANSHU 
PANCHAL RISHIPAL SINGH RAJNI SINGH BCNO 18-03-2000 919810900883 Indian OPEN SEAT

390305172 9305

CHAMPAK 
KUMAR 
KALITA

DURGA KANTA 
KALITA DIPA KALITA GNNO 22-01-1999 919127154572 Indian OPEN SEAT

440300599 9306
ANAMIKA 
VARSHNEY NAVNEET GUPTA DARSHNA GUPTA GNNO 28-03-2000 917017927171 Indian OPEN SEAT

440706275 9313
SPARSH 
DURWAR LALIT DURWAR MAMTA DURWAR EWNO 19-08-1999 919024017175 Indian OPEN SEAT

281115459 9316 VISMAYA NAIR

ANILKUMAR 
VASUDEVAN 
PILLAI NISHA SASIDHARAN GNNO 24-04-2000 919744712073 Indian OPEN SEAT

410120985 9317
ARVIND 
SUNDHAR S SIVAKUMAR S DEEPA R GNNO 09-06-2002 917358206766 Indian OPEN SEAT

440904119 9319 SHUAIB SAIFI
SALIMUDDIN 
SAIFI SHABNAM SAIFI BCNO 18-02-1999 919690520439 Indian OPEN SEAT

390502650 9327
DIVYANSHI 
YADAV DEVESH YADAV KUSUM YADAV GNNO 30-03-1998 917060958514 Indian OPEN SEAT

120405278 9333
GUDISA 
KARADEEPIKA

GUDISA 
KOWLUTLAIAH G SYAMALA DEVI BCNO 16-02-2000 919652226445 Indian OPEN SEAT

200120477 9334
AMBRISH 
JAISWAL

SHIV KUMAR 
JAISWAL SAROJ JAISWAL BCNO 03-11-1999 917007967260 Indian OPEN SEAT

390345889 9335
RAHUL 
GURJAR AMAR LAL VERMA SANTOSH BAI BCNO 16-08-1999 919672099082 Indian OPEN SEAT

440110941 9336 PIYUSH TYAGI
DAYASHANKAR 
TYAGI KAMALA DEVI GNNO 05-08-1999 919521193284 Indian OPEN SEAT

440901696 9338
MANU 
AGRAWAL

KAPIL KUMAR 
AGRAWAL RASHMI GUPTA GNNO 19-01-2001 919412567444 Indian OPEN SEAT

390513809 9341 PRAGYA SINGH
VARUN KUMAR 
SINGH LALSA SINGH EWNO 30-05-2000 919720892069 Indian OPEN SEAT
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310207567 9345

PRANAYA 
PANKAJ 
AMBEKAR

PANKAJ 
BABANRAO 
AMBEKAR

PRITI PANKAJ 
AMBEKAR BCNO 16-12-2000 919823567657 Indian OPEN SEAT

390319577 9354 ROHAN JAIN RAHUL JAIN ARCHANA JAIN EWNO 11-09-1999 917822945321 Indian OPEN SEAT

150102954 9355 MILAN KUMAR VIJAY SINGH AASHA DEVI EWNO 03-12-1998 919661216120 Indian OPEN SEAT

390400551 9356 AAYUSH SONI JAGDISH SONI SANTOSH SONI BCNO 28-05-2000 917296872891 Indian OPEN SEAT

460810842 9362
RITISHA 
SARKAR

ARINDAM 
SARKAR MALOBIKA SARKAR GNNO 20-08-1999 919073307703 Indian OPEN SEAT

160103697 9363 NIKHIL GARG VIKAS KUMAR SUDHA RANI GNNO 19-01-2001 919592027397 Indian OPEN SEAT

440301137 9364
MANIKYA 
VERMA

NAND RAM 
VERMA ANUPAM VERMA BCNO 24-07-2001 919897684458 Indian OPEN SEAT

390308826 9365 VINAY SHUKLA JITENDRA SHUKLA LALITA DEVI EWNO 01-01-2000 919549636205 Indian OPEN SEAT
411200070 9366 SARAN K KANAGARAJ PANKAJAM BCNO 23-12-2001 919080879615 Indian OPEN SEAT
280705296 9368 A M VARSHA A L MURUGAN SANTHY S BCNO 10-09-1998 918086605267 Indian OPEN SEAT

281200950 9370

AISWARYA 
KRISHNANKUT
TY

S 
KRISHNANKUTTY DEEPA GNNO 26-03-2001

906494950390
64 Indian OPEN SEAT

120103411 9372

KOLLI SAI 
KRISHNA 
THEERTHANKA
R

KOLLI VENKATA 
SATYANARAYANA KOLLI SUVARCHALA GNNO 21-09-2001 917780670292 Indian OPEN SEAT

420104148 9379
GIDUGU SAI 
SHREYA

GIDUGU 
JAGANNATH GIDUGU MADHURI GNNO 04-06-2001 919030106262 Indian OPEN SEAT

220101947 9383

HINAL 
MANOJKUMA
R PATEL

MANOJKUMAR  
PATEL

NIMISHA 
MANOJKUMAR PATEL GNNO 07-02-2001 918128221466 Indian OPEN SEAT

390503382 9387
VAMAKSHI 
INDORIA

FATEH CHAND 
INDORIA MADHU INDORIA GNNO 30-10-2000 919875704734 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390502005 9388 ANSHI SHUKLA
RAKESH KUMAR 
SHUKLA ARCHANA SHUKLA GNNO 20-07-2000 919424367347 Indian OPEN SEAT

390513390 9390 SANJEEDA
KALAMUDDIN 
KHAN JEHADUNNISHA BCNO 10-10-1998 916306585319 Indian OPEN SEAT

220902678 9391

ADITI VIKAS 
KARAMBELKA
R

VIKAS SAKHARAO 
KARAMBELKAR SAYLI GNNO 24-04-2001 919925600463 Indian OPEN SEAT

120602040 9392

ELAPROLU 
LAKSHMI 
SINDHU

ELAPROLU 
KRISHNA PRASAD ELAPROLU LALITHA GNNO 23-11-2001 919440190668 Indian OPEN SEAT

120507560 9393

KANDAGADDA
LA KUMARA 
SWAMY

KANDAGADDALA 
SUBRAMANYAM

KANDAGADDALA 
SUBBAMMA BCNO 14-07-2002 919666365990 Indian OPEN SEAT

280100345 9399
KEERTHANA 
M B BAIJU V K D R MANEESHA BCNO 01-12-1999 919496466878 Indian OPEN SEAT

120503078 9402
NADIPALLI 
BHAVANA

NADIPALLI 
HARIBABU

NADIPALLI 
NAGASUDHA GNNO 27-03-2002 919849138668 Indian OPEN SEAT

200153703 9403
PAWAN 
KUMAR RAI AMOD RAI POONAM DEVI EWNO 09-04-2002 919523451044 Indian OPEN SEAT

390402586 9404
GOURAV 
MAHESHWARI

SOHAN LAL 
MAHESHWARI LEELA DEVI EWNO 01-06-1999 917742812915 Indian OPEN SEAT

270228521 9406
SHRADDHA C 
SULLAD

CHANDRASHEKHA
R SULLAD SUNITA C SULLAD GNNO 10-05-2001 918660275218 Indian OPEN SEAT

170301606 9407

RAVI 
SHANKAR 
RAMUKA ASHOK RAMUKA SARITA AGARWAL GNNO 08-07-2001 918319791771 Indian OPEN SEAT

270206634 9408 HEMAVATHI R RAGHAVAPPA K RADHAMMA BCNO 20-02-2002 919483987190 Indian OPEN SEAT

440718039 9410
IRSHAD 
AHMAD FAIYAZ AHMAD AQUROON NISHA BCNO 10-04-1999 919161214738 Indian OPEN SEAT
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200136088 9411 RITIKA KRISHAN KUMAR SUJATA GNNO 31-12-2000 919811129927 Indian OPEN SEAT

280815297 9414
AJAY KUMAR 
K P

KUNHIKANNAN K 
K LEELA P BCNO 04-02-1999 919539931704 Indian OPEN SEAT

280905877 9415 HARSHA M
MOHEMMEDALI 
M MYMOONA BCNO 15-10-1999 917356518217 Indian OPEN SEAT

440708030 9419
DIKSHA SINGH 
PAMAR

MANOJ SINGH 
PAMAR MANJU SINGH PAMAR GNNO 05-02-2000 919639012480 Indian OPEN SEAT

380400784 9424 MANU PRIYA CHIMANLAL SUNITA JINDAL GNNO 02-11-2000 919417628773 Indian OPEN SEAT
200139616 9435 KRITIKA VIKRAM HANDA VINAY KUMARI GNNO 15-05-2001 919896094622 Indian OPEN SEAT

440204038 9437
SHASHWAT 
SAHU

SHISHIR KUMAR 
SAHU ARCHANA SAHU BCNO 24-12-2000 919838346343 Indian OPEN SEAT

280812488 9440
ARYA 
KANNOTH RAJITH KANNOTH

DHANYA 
BALAKRISHNAN BCNO 14-04-2000 919447274900 Indian OPEN SEAT

300308619 9442
SUBHISHEE 
JOSHI

SHAILENDRA 
JOSHI SONIYA JOSHI GNNO 20-12-2001 918370008988 Indian OPEN SEAT

280400677 9444 ARATHI P P
PRADEEP KUMAR 
P P SUMA K BCNO 22-05-2000 919495083439 Indian OPEN SEAT

390342333 9451 SHANI HALWAI
LALCHAND 
HALWAI SHIMALA DEVI BCNO 08-08-1999 919984361415 Indian OPEN SEAT

390303898 9454
GAURVI 
CHANDEL RUPESH CHANDEL ANITA CHANDEL GNNO 22-11-2001 919460866454 Indian OPEN SEAT

300110420 9458 ADITYA BHAT SANJAY BHAT CHITRA BHAT GNNO 18-04-2000 919479309210 Indian OPEN SEAT

150242662 9463
NEETU 
KUMARI

BIRENDRA 
KUMAR MANDAL SAVITA DEVI BCNO 24-10-1999 919523790309 Indian OPEN SEAT

380401000 9465 AYUSHI GUPTA
MAHESH 
CHANDRA GUPTA SANDHYA GUPTA GNNO 26-01-2001 919878685366 Indian OPEN SEAT

280910998 9467 HIBA V
MOHAMED 
BASHIR V SULAIKHA C K BCNO 23-02-2001 918281881021 Indian OPEN SEAT
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230207238 9471
UTTKARSH 
DWIVEDI

RAM BABU 
DWIVEDI VIBHA DWIVEDI GNNO 05-01-2001 919650937854 Indian OPEN SEAT

200147988 9475
ABHILASHA 
SINGH

UDAY KUMAR 
SINGH SARITA KUMARI GNNO 05-03-2001 918750606748 Indian OPEN SEAT

310912099 9483

ABHIRAM 
RAVINDRA 
DESHMUKH RAVINDRA SWATI GNNO 17-07-2001 919422101909 Indian OPEN SEAT

390300511 9485

RITESH 
KUMAR 
TOLWANI

NARAYAN 
TOLWANI MAMTA TOLWANI GNNO 16-01-2001 917049020554 Indian OPEN SEAT

310702106 9488
CHORDIYA 
ROSHNI RAHUL SHITAL GNNO 14-11-2001 919422292643 Indian OPEN SEAT

300302512 9491 SHIKHA GUPTA
PUSHPENDRA 
GUPTA ANITA GUPTA GNNO 08-01-2001 919425866514 Indian OPEN SEAT

120507618 9493

RAMESH 
KHUSHALANI 
GOWTHAMI

UDARAM 
KHUSHALANI 
RAMESH

RAMESH KHUSHALANI 
SONI GNNO 09-07-2001 916303663435 Indian OPEN SEAT

280307021 9498 PAUL DENNY DENNY PAUL LOUJA DENNY GNNO 11-02-2000 917025152903 Indian OPEN SEAT

411205540 9500 AJJEIDRAVID N
NAGARATHINAM 
A SUDHA N BCNO 14-09-2001 918489745420 Indian OPEN SEAT

150202200 9501 KULDEEP RAJ
JATA SHANKAR 
PRASAD GAYTRI DEVI BCNO 02-02-2000 919122643123 Indian OPEN SEAT

160116878 9502 AASTHA RAJIV KUMAR SUMITU SAHDEV GNNO 20-06-2000 919815937994 Indian OPEN SEAT

200109497 9504
NISHANT 
VARSHNEY

TARUN KUMAR 
VARSHNEY ANJU GUPTA GNNO 26-02-2000 917060877114 Indian OPEN SEAT

390314449 9506 SHIVAM SINGH
YASHWANT 
SINGH RATHORE SAROJ SINGH RATHORE GNNO 07-05-2000 919473675862 Indian OPEN SEAT

390513707 9510 POOJA ISHWAR SINGH ANOKH DEVI BCNO 09-08-2000 919466680311 Indian OPEN SEAT
280708926 9515 DIYA DILIP S DILIP KUMAR MINI P NAIR GNNO 14-09-2000 919447909794 Indian OPEN SEAT

440206220 9516
MOAZZAM 
AHMAD

MAQBOOL 
AHMAD ASFA KHATOON GNNO 12-02-1998 919839048904 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390401763 9521 JYOTI BISHNOI
MANA RAM 
BISHNOI AMRU BISHNOI GNNO 11-09-2000 919571018318 Indian OPEN SEAT

420117527 9523

SANGARAJU 
VINEETH 
BHARADWAJ

SANGARAJU 
VENKATA RAVI 
SANKAR EGGONI NAGA PRABHA GNNO 10-09-2002 919490690733 Indian OPEN SEAT

200152848 9525
ANSHUMAN 
TIWARI

BHARAT KUMAR 
TIWARI LALITA GNNO 14-01-2000 919771446927 Indian OPEN SEAT

310402441 9526

CHETAN 
GURUDATTA 
KALE GURUDATTA SUREKHA GNNO 05-04-2000 919552709575 Indian OPEN SEAT

450100736 9528
DEEPTI 
AWASTHI

SHAKTI PRASAD 
AWASTHI

BAIJYANTI MALA 
AWASTHI BCNO 09-01-2001 919456528516 Indian OPEN SEAT

441001194 9531
LAXMI 
CHAUHAN MUKESH KUMAR MONIKA GNNO 15-10-2000 919560688116 Indian OPEN SEAT

300402584 9534
MANSOOR 
AHMED SALEEM KHAN VAHEEDAN KHAN BCNO 24-10-1999 917424902377 Indian OPEN SEAT

200131541 9537 TARUN ANIL KUMAR CHANCHAL EWNO 16-10-1998
957181688595
71 Indian OPEN SEAT

390508320 9539
SRISHTI 
AGRAWAL

RAJ KUMAR 
AGARWAL SUCHITRA AGRAWAL GNNO 26-05-2002 919754418124 Indian OPEN SEAT

280611469 9542
FAAIZA 
BADARUDEEN BADARUDEEN H RAJEENA BEEBI M BCNO 14-07-2000 918129157057 Indian OPEN SEAT

280708104 9545
ABHINAND 
RAJ K RAJESH K R BINDU P BCNO 06-01-2001 919497605045 Indian OPEN SEAT

390300887 9546 TUSHAR RAJESH KUMAR SAROJ BALA GNNO 08-12-2002 919416255948 Indian OPEN SEAT

311803387 9549

JASDEEP 
VISHAVDEEP 
GAUTAM

VISHAVDEEP 
GAUTAM SEEMA GAUTAM GNNO 10-10-2001 919819980874 Indian OPEN SEAT

160111074 9551 JASLEEN KAUR RAJ KUMAR JASWINDER KAUR GNNO 15-10-2000 919417304639 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120510415 9552
CHINNI SAI 
CHARITH

CHINNI 
SUBRAMANYAM

CHINNI MADHAVI 
LATHA GNNO 15-11-2000 916300070595 Indian OPEN SEAT

380203282 9557
HARMINDER 
SINGH RAN SINGH HARJIT KAUR GNNO 02-12-1999 919465295132 Indian OPEN SEAT

440202241 9560

PARAM 
PRATAP 
GUPTA

RAKESH KUMAR 
GUPTA CHHAVI GUPTA GNNO 10-12-2000 919918530096 Indian OPEN SEAT

410801785 9561
GOWRISANKA
R K S SARAVANAN T KOWSALYA V BCNO 04-12-2001 919940818348 Indian OPEN SEAT

390515956 9563
KASTURI 
KUMARI

GANGA RAM 
CHOUDHARY ANNU DEVI BCNO 03-10-1997 917610087215 Indian OPEN SEAT

160108651 9565
ABHISHEK 
BINDLISH RAVI BINDLISH SONIA BINDLISH GNNO 30-10-2000 917589474406 Indian OPEN SEAT

440309306 9569 MOHD ISLAM MOHD ZUBAIR ISHRAT JAHAN BCNO 20-04-2000 918126211159 Indian OPEN SEAT

311002134 9572
PATIL VARAD 
PRASHANT PRASHANT NEETA GNNO 06-09-2001 919860210069 Indian OPEN SEAT

200149880 9573
ABHIK 
MATHURIA

NAVEEN KUMAR 
MATHURIA SHALINI MATHURIA BCNO 05-12-2001 919460077808 Indian OPEN SEAT

260311067 9578
SHIV KUMAR 
YADAV BAIJNATH YADAV SAVITRI DEVI BCNO 05-05-1999

636462047863
64 Indian OPEN SEAT

280607681 9579 MAYADEVI T K THANKAYYAN J STELLA MARY BCNO 16-08-1999 919072449433 Indian OPEN SEAT

390205161 9581 PUSHPA NARENDRA SINGH BRAHMA BCNO 23-12-1999 918769529877 Indian OPEN SEAT
300306326 9584 NIKHIL SONI SURESH SONI SUSHMA BCNO 30-10-1999 919669834061 Indian OPEN SEAT

311502945 9585
YADHU 
KRISHNAN R D

RADHAKRISHNAN 
A DHANYA S BCNO 30-04-2000 919995524667 Indian OPEN SEAT

410123482 9587
SWAGATA 
BHAR

MRINMOY 
KUMAR BHAR MANASI BHAR GNNO 25-01-2001 919952098379 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390360672 9591

RAVI 
SHANKER 
YADAV VIJAY YADAV DHANMANI DEVI BCNO 20-03-1994 917665576588 Indian OPEN SEAT

160112445 9593

KANWARBIR 
SINGH 
BAIDWAN

TEG BAHADUR 
SINGH BAIDWAN

SHAVINDER KAUR 
BAIDWAN GNNO 03-05-2001 917837675009 Indian OPEN SEAT

120302299 9594

NALLANUKALA 
 VENKAT 
NAVEEN

NALLANUKALA 
VENKATA 
RATHNAM

NALLANUKALA 
LAKSHMI 
KANTHAMMA BCNO 25-08-2000 919493215920 Indian OPEN SEAT

311115223 9595

PRAKHAR 
VISHWAS 
ZADE

VISHWAS 
ANANDRAO ZADE

NANDALI VISHWAS 
ZADE BCNO 25-12-2001 919822738847 Indian OPEN SEAT

440806061 9599
PRAKHAR 
JAISWAL

SATYA PRAKASH 
JAISWAL DEEPA JAISWAL BCNO 21-03-2000 919305421076 Indian OPEN SEAT

390304718 9600
MOHIT 
PARETA

PREM CHAND 
PARETA REENA PARETA GNNO 01-06-1998 919636223922 Indian OPEN SEAT

300102079 9603
NEETESH 
SINGH RAJPUT

BHARAT SINGH 
RAJPUT KAMLESH RAJPUT GNNO 07-11-1999 917224880246 Indian OPEN SEAT

360404889 9606 SWETA DAS
SATYANARAYAN 
DAS

MADHUMITA 
ROUTRAY GNNO 21-10-2001

540093382354
00 Indian OPEN SEAT

440103215 9607
JUWAINA 
HASAN HASAN AKBAR FARAH KAZMI GNNO 12-05-1999 918791558429 Indian OPEN SEAT

300103219 9610
PRANAV 
SHRIVASTAVA

JAYPRAKASH 
SHRIVASTAVA SUDHA SHRIVASTAVA GNNO 06-02-2000 917772975059 Indian OPEN SEAT

120512386 9611
GODI 
MEGHANA

GODI RAJAGOPAL 
REDDY GODI SREELATHA GNNO 02-07-2001 919491457646 Indian OPEN SEAT

440701892 9613
ARADHANA 
RAI

RAJEEV KUMAR 
RAI RANI RAI GNNO 11-06-1999 919389854849 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311518399 9614
GANDHI SEJAL 
DHIRAJ DHIRAJ SEEMA GNNO 06-07-2001 918975762566 Indian OPEN SEAT

120600678 9615

SIMIDI 
DHANA 
LAKSHMI

SIMIDI TRINADHA 
RAO

SIMIDI VENKATA 
RATNAM BCNO 29-08-2001 917330810337 Indian OPEN SEAT

441101135 9616
ABHISHEK 
KUMAR

ASHOK KUMAR 
CHOUDHARY PINKI DEVI BCNO 09-01-2000 918581969680 Indian OPEN SEAT

311201577 9618
NUNE KARTIK 
RAMESH NUNE RAMESH VANI GNNO 01-03-2001 919370572924 Indian OPEN SEAT

311003623 9620
SHAGUFTA 
KHAN

MOHD ASHRAF 
KHAN ANJUM KHAN GNNO 15-07-1999 918828046149 Indian OPEN SEAT

120106792 9621
KAKANI SAI 
SATHVIKA

KAKANI NAGA 
SURESH CHUNDURI SANTHI SRI BCNO 24-11-2001 919573866756 Indian OPEN SEAT

460811774 9622
DISHA 
AGARWAL

DEEPAK KUMAR 
AGARWAL SANCHITA AGARWAL GNNO 30-01-2001 917003309706 Indian OPEN SEAT

260302761 9625
NAVEEN 
MAHATO DEVLAL MAHATO RUKMANI MAHATO BCNO 26-12-1998 919304762368 Indian OPEN SEAT

390304205 9632 MAHFOOJ ALI ABDUL HAMID RABIYA NISHA BCNO 07-08-1998 918808362443 Indian OPEN SEAT
220800349 9634 NASIT YASH BALUBHAI ANITABEN EWNO 26-08-2001 918866886709 Indian OPEN SEAT

390314556 9639
ROHIT 
SHARMA ASHOK KUMAR BHAMA DEVI EWNO 23-05-1999 918685013107 Indian OPEN SEAT

420132954 9642
ISHRATH 
SHAIK

ISDHAN BASHA 
SHAIK ASRA MEERAJ SHAIK GNNO 31-12-2001 919494420190 NRI OPEN SEAT

281002280 9644 SARATH M MANIKANDAN R SUBHASHINI N BCNO 03-10-1999 917902681198 Indian OPEN SEAT

390506869 9649
SOUMYASHRE
E MISHRA

ANIL KUMAR 
MISHRA KALPANA MISHRA GNNO 22-09-1999 918117940930 Indian OPEN SEAT
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440100835 9650
ASHUTOSH 
PRATAP SINGH

CHAMAN 
PRAKASH YADAV ARUNA YADAV BCNO 11-04-1999 919411844622 Indian OPEN SEAT

390503702 9655
SHREYA 
KUMARI DEEPAK SAH PURNIMA GUPTA BCNO 22-09-1999 916201499551 Indian OPEN SEAT

200102722 9656

SARVESH 
KUMAR 
VERMA SANTOSH VERMA RAJKUMARI DEVI BCNO 10-10-1997 917348161572 Indian OPEN SEAT

300307584 9658 SHIVAM JAT BHARAT JAT SARJU JAT BCNO 25-09-1999 917470350978 Indian OPEN SEAT

230209019 9660 ANJALI KRISHAN KUMAR RAJESH DEVI BCNO 30-05-2000 918708177439 Indian OPEN SEAT

160114129 9661
SUKHSIMRAN 
SINGH CHITWANT SINGH DALBIR KAUR GNNO 25-10-1999 918146526115 Indian OPEN SEAT

120508560 9662 K C SHIBIN CIBI MICHEAL SHAIMA CIBI GNNO 18-12-2000 919440144604 Indian OPEN SEAT

390501762 9664
HIMANSHI 
MEHTA TEJ SINGH MEHTA PRITEE MEHTA GNNO 24-03-2000 917822080668 Indian OPEN SEAT

360502657 9667
SUBHASISH 
KUMAR JENA

SRIKANTA 
KUMAR JENA SUSAMA JENA GNNO 17-09-1999 919437596990 Indian OPEN SEAT

440204306 9669
ANIL SINGH 
YADAV

LAL BAHADUR 
YADAV KALAWATI BCNO 25-03-2002 918574929354 Indian OPEN SEAT

200135032 9671
SHUBHAM 
PATEL

CHHOTELAL 
PATEL USHA PATEL BCNO 26-11-1998 918896924861 Indian OPEN SEAT

390300325 9675 ROHIT SINGH BACHCHA SINGH URMILA DEVI BCNO 17-07-2000 918417078404 Indian OPEN SEAT

150230672 9680
SHREYA 
GUPTA MANOJ GUPTA MANJU GUPTA BCNO 10-10-2000 917070366611 Indian OPEN SEAT

411303687 9681 SHERWIN M G
MICHAEL 
GEORGE A RENALDA RAMANI J GNNO 27-10-1999 919443579720 Indian OPEN SEAT

311513325 9686
NAIK AMIT 
ANIL ANIL ANUPRITA GNNO 15-02-2001 919850975674 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311124364 9688

MASANIA 
SWATI 
JAGDISH JAGDISH MAMTA BCNO 01-11-2000 917038340275 Indian OPEN SEAT

120602462 9689

KASIREDDI 
LAKSHMI 
DEEPAK

KASIREDDI 
SATYAM

KASIREDDI 
MAHESWARI BCNO 17-09-2001 919652815698 Indian OPEN SEAT

200120916 9692 RAJNI RAKESH KUMAR ASHA BCNO 08-04-2000 917082262670 Indian OPEN SEAT

440108729 9693
SAURAV 
VERMA ANIL KM VERMA MANJU BCNO 14-07-1998 918057496088 Indian OPEN SEAT

281114707 9694
ASEENA 
AMSAJ N AMSAJ A NASSEERA BEEVI N BCNO 05-04-1999 918281548071 Indian OPEN SEAT

310913114 9696
BHISE RUTVIK 
SUNIL SUNIL VIDHYA GNNO 28-08-2000 919503903719 Indian OPEN SEAT

410208650 9698 SAMYUKTHA U UMASHANKAR K MEHALA U GNNO 03-09-2001 919865924449 Indian OPEN SEAT

450101729 9704 ASHNA RAMESH CHAND MAMTA BCNO 10-11-1999 919568550251 Indian OPEN SEAT

300309997 9710

ASHVIN 
KUMAR 
GUPTA ASHOK GUPTA MANORAMA GUPTA GNNO 08-09-2001 917974355030 Indian OPEN SEAT

120603316 9713

S S VIJAYA 
SREE 
PALLIKONDA BADRAYYA SUJATHA EWNO 17-05-2000 919494594467 Indian OPEN SEAT

440206200 9714
APOORV 
SAXENA

RAJENDRA 
KUMAR SAXENA ANITA SAXENA GNNO 19-03-2001 919451081096 Indian OPEN SEAT

150100380 9717 HIMANSHI HARIHAR PRASAD REKHA KUMARI BCNO 15-10-1999 919166164363 Indian OPEN SEAT

150103203 9718 AMARTY VATS
SATISH CHANDRA 
JHA LALITA DEVI EWNO 05-02-2002 918207828923 Indian OPEN SEAT

220901308 9719
BHUVA 
VAIDEHI

BHUVA 
JAYANTIBHAI BHUVA MEENA GNNO 30-03-2001 918866021772 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311400009 9724
AUHONA 
GUPTA TAMAL GUPTA MANJAREE GUPTA GNNO 16-02-2001 919833777939 Indian OPEN SEAT

220101977 9726

ANOUSHKA 
SANDEEP 
ARORA

SANDEEP 
MADANLAL 
ARORA

RUCHI SANDEEP 
ARORA GNNO 02-03-2001 919825778009 Indian OPEN SEAT

300104506 9727 ANKIT PATEL RAMJEE PATEL DEV KUMARI PATEL BCNO 01-01-1999 919479629187 Indian OPEN SEAT

390511345 9729 DEEPALI PAL
DASHRATH 
SINGH PAL SARLA PAL BCNO 06-03-2002 919982122383 Indian OPEN SEAT

380500735 9738
JATINDER 
SINGH KUMIR SINGH SURINDER KAUR GNNO 13-07-2000 919256173509 Indian OPEN SEAT

280700579 9739
RUSFIDHA 
MOHAMMED

CVM 
MOHAMMED 
KOYA

HABEEBA 
MOHAMMED KOYA BCNO 28-08-2000 919995488707 Indian OPEN SEAT

390504407 9740 AQSA JABEIN
MD SHAHNAWAZ 
AHMAD

NOOR FARHANA 
BEGUM BCNO 20-04-2000 917023048064 Indian OPEN SEAT

390352762 9742
SURESH 
KUMAR CHUNI LAL SAVITRI DEVI SCNO 06-07-2001 917665654893 Indian OPEN SEAT

390506190 9743 RAAFIA KHAN
MOHD ISLAM 
KHAN SEEMA KHAN GNNO 14-07-1999 919198458394 Indian OPEN SEAT

300105174 9745
ACHINTYA 
JAIN

VIJAY KUMAR 
JAIN NIDHI JAIN GNNO 27-11-2000 919549458894 Indian OPEN SEAT

440602264 9746
ABHISHEK 
TAMRAKAR

RAJENDRA 
KUMAR 
TAMRAKAR RAJNI TAMRAKAR BCNO 22-01-1998 918503001061 Indian OPEN SEAT

300100258 9747 MANISH SEN RAMKISHAN SEN MAMTA BCNO 05-01-2000 919399575908 Indian OPEN SEAT

260102239 9751
PRASHANT 
KUMAR SINGH BIRBAL SINGH ARTI SINGH EWNO 27-09-1999 916207457718 Indian OPEN SEAT

200100589 9752 RITIKA GUPTA NEERAJ GUPTA RACHNA GUPTA GNNO 28-10-2000 919871052930 Indian OPEN SEAT
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281205541 9753
ANN MARY 
JAYAN

JAYAN MATHEW 
M SINI JAYAN GNNO 03-10-2000 919447135673 Indian OPEN SEAT

220105171 9754

SHARV 
MANISH 
JADAWALA MANISH KINJAL GNNO 13-06-2001 919099932002 Indian OPEN SEAT

280911356 9756
SAID SALMAN 
P SAIDALAVI P RASHEEDA BCNO 10-03-2000 919947842902 Indian OPEN SEAT

310906080 9771

PAWAR 
DIGVIJAY 
BABASAHEB BABASAHEB VIDYA GNNO 17-11-2000 919404510469 Indian OPEN SEAT

120512355 9772

DHANIREDDY 
LAKSHMI 
NARAHARI 
REDDY

DHANIREDDY 
SURYA 
NARAYANA 
REDDY

DHANIREDDY 
LEELAVATHI GNNO 12-10-2001 919121544048 Indian OPEN SEAT

390359099 9773
PRABHA 
TIMAN

YOGENDRA 
KUMAR JATAV GEETA DEVI SCNO 07-06-2000 919799419560 Indian OPEN SEAT

260310087 9774
KUMARI 
SAKSHI MANOJ BAGRIA MINU BAGRIA GNNO 13-02-1998 919304701125 Indian OPEN SEAT

280900523 9775 ASHIQ ALI P P ALIYAR P P FATHIMA P P BCNO 25-02-2000 919496848782 Indian OPEN SEAT

390102151 9776

VISHWESHWA
RRAIAH R 
DONGRE

RAJKUMAR P 
DONGRE

SUNITA RAJKUMAR 
DONGRE GNNO 15-08-2002 919343000888 Indian OPEN SEAT

440400586 9782
BHAVNA 
BAISOYA SUNIL KUMAR LATA BCNO 05-07-2001 919818906440 Indian OPEN SEAT

380202454 9783
AVIRAL 
BANSAL JAGDISH KUMAR PRETTY SINGLA GNNO 23-07-2000 917888352491 Indian OPEN SEAT

311800647 9786

SHAIKH 
BUSHRA 
PARVEEN KAISER ALI KISHVARI BEGUM EWNO 01-07-1999 919284252721 Indian OPEN SEAT

441105245 9787 VISHAL BIND C N BIND MANBHAWATI DEVI GNNO 22-01-2001 918112562033 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390502059 9789 SAYANI MAITY
BIKASH 
CHANDRA MAITY DIPALI MAITY GNNO 13-06-1998 916375889335 Indian OPEN SEAT

281111260 9790
AKHIL ROBI R 
D RABI H DEEPA RANI J BCNO 18-11-2000 916235101007 Indian OPEN SEAT

280710189 9792
ELENA MARY 
JOSEPH SHIJU JACOB

MANJU MARIA 
GEORGE GNNO 10-06-2000 919562325132 Indian OPEN SEAT

200118878 9793 UDISHA SHAHI S K SHAHI PRATIMA SHAHI GNNO 17-11-2001 919983141893 Indian OPEN SEAT

440403755 9794
ANIMESH 
SAXENA AJIT KUMAR VANDANA SAXENA GNNO 15-09-2000 919717612954 Indian OPEN SEAT

380401165 9798
VANSHIKA 
SHARMA OMESH SHARMA VANDANA SHARMA GNNO 21-01-2000 919779172949 Indian OPEN SEAT

280900924 9800
AYSHA NIDAH 
V K NAJEEB V K LAILA BEEGUM A P BCNO 12-09-2000 919895978907 Indian OPEN SEAT

270902930 9801

NANDAKISHOR 
 SHRIDHAR 
HEGDE SHRIDHAR HEGDE PARVATHI HEGDE GNNO 11-08-2001 918861253060 Indian OPEN SEAT

280811800 9802
FATHIMA 
BATHOOL A ABDUL SAMAD AK ZEENATH TP BCNO 02-12-2000 919895226662 Indian OPEN SEAT

450300405 9805
HIMANSHU 
SAINI

SHYAM KUMAR 
SAINI SUNITA SAINI BCNO 01-11-2000 919119053135 Indian OPEN SEAT

281106114 9806
ALEENA K 
SELESTIN SELESTIN KT SOMA SELESTIN BCNO 24-06-2001 919946661318 Indian OPEN SEAT

380401399 9807

SOUMIT 
SARUPYA 
SWAIN

LALIT KUMAR 
SWAIN ANJALI SWAIN GNNO 09-11-2001 919878298662 Indian OPEN SEAT

200142707 9809
PRADEEP 
SOLANKI

MAHENDRA 
SINGH SOLANKI HEMLATA SOLANKI EWNO 24-07-2001 919587359004 Indian OPEN SEAT

441104233 9810
PRATYUSH 
SINGH

VINOD KUMAR 
SINGH ARCHANA SINGH GNNO 14-05-2001 917355359470 Indian OPEN SEAT
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200125329 9811
PRASHANT 
KUMAR

SAMRENDRA 
NATH SINGH ANURADHA RANI BCNO 21-12-2000 919910957865 Indian OPEN SEAT

281112717 9814
KRISHNA 
PRADEEP PRADEEP C L MINI T BCNO 29-12-1998 919496067762 Indian OPEN SEAT

390324057 9815 LALIT KUMAR
SUBHASH 
CHANDER KAMLA BCNO 01-10-2000 919785114322 Indian OPEN SEAT

440900523 9819 SAHIL
MOHMAD 
TASEEN TAEYABA BCNO 28-07-2000 919355705999 Indian OPEN SEAT

390512465 9822
ARCHANA 
KUSHWAHA

MADAN GOPAL 
KUSHWAHA KUSMA KUSHWAHA BCNO 26-07-2001 918004703486 Indian OPEN SEAT

280800633 9826
ADIL S 
CHELACKODEN

SANOOB 
CHELACKODEN SHIBLA SANOOB BCNO 04-06-2001 919447002626 Indian OPEN SEAT

440903079 9829 ARPIT SHARDA
LOKESH KUMAR 
SHARDA BANDNA SHARDA EWNO 08-11-1997 918860942421 Indian OPEN SEAT

220901416 9830 VIDHI SHAH VRAJESH SHAH NIRALI SHAH GNNO 27-12-2001 918154815401 Indian OPEN SEAT

310980591 9831

KONDAWAR 
GANESH 
SHIVAJI SHIVAJI SANGEETA STNO 24-09-2001 918208928307 Indian OPEN SEAT

230207756 9832 KAJAL KANWAR SINGH KAMLA GNNO 02-02-2001 918059881390 Indian OPEN SEAT

281208888 9836 APARNA T M T V MADHAVAN SOBHANA MADHAVAN BCNO 30-08-2000 917594997764 Indian OPEN SEAT

440102715 9837

RAHUL 
KUMAR 
GUPTA

SANJAY KUMAR 
GUPTA MAYA DEVI BCNO 25-07-1998 917374093467 Indian OPEN SEAT

220712286 9840

BHENSDADIA 
DIPALI 
ABHILASHBHAI ABHILASHBHAI SHILABEN GNNO 19-01-2002 919106860180 Indian OPEN SEAT

170102513 9841
PRIYANKA 
DEWANGAN

DAULAL 
DEWANGAN MEENA DEWANGAN BCNO 04-11-1999 917898307119 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120304445 9844
PULIKONDA 
SAI CHARAN

P V MARUTHI 
RAMANA KUMAR

PULIKONDA VALLI 
ANDAL GNNO 05-09-2001 919246612227 Indian OPEN SEAT

360504908 9851
ASWINI 
KUMAR DAS

ASHOK KUMAR 
DAS SABITA DAS BCNO 19-10-1999 918763475791 Indian OPEN SEAT

270880203 9852 SUPRAJ P H S PRASANNA SUMAN R GNNO 23-10-2001 919845868418 Indian OPEN SEAT

220101149 9853
JAIN AARAV 
MANOJ

MANOJ KUMAR 
JAIN RACHANA JAIN GNNO 12-10-2001 919427044215 Indian OPEN SEAT

440600197 9856
MUDASSIRA 
AJMAL AJMAL SAGHIR RAHMAT IQBAL GNNO 27-06-1999 919936610541 Indian OPEN SEAT

300106776 9857 JYOTI DHAKAR
HARI PAL SINGH 
DHAKAR SHILA DEVI BCNO 17-02-1998 917389636107 Indian OPEN SEAT

120507550 9858

SIRIGIRI 
VENKATA 
SHIVA 
BHAGYAVATHI

SIRIGIRI 
VENKATESWARLU SIRIGIRI BHARATHI GNNO 20-03-2001 918309199098 Indian OPEN SEAT

120407534 9859

BHUMIREDDY 
VENKATA 
SHIVA

B VENKATA 
SUBBAIAH B SAVITRI EWNO 06-12-2002 917799842082 Indian OPEN SEAT

390301873 9861

RAVIRANJAN 
KUMAR 
MEHTA

BHAGWAN 
PRASAD KUNTI DEVI BCNO 11-09-1997 917339919988 Indian OPEN SEAT

200145061 9862
VANDANA 
SHARMA

RAM KUMAR 
SHARMA BIPIN SHARMA GNNO 20-09-2000 919560786699 Indian OPEN SEAT

420505256 9863
LOKESHWARI 
GADDAM

NAVEEN 
GADDAM VINITHA GADDAM BCNO 28-02-2001 917989465791 Indian OPEN SEAT

390507811 9865
KAHKASHAN 
AMBREIN

MD IFTEKHAR 
AHMAD NIKHAT BANO BCNO 21-03-2001 917250413349 Indian OPEN SEAT

311505340 9866
SUROSHI NEEL 
KIRAN KIRAN SNEHAL GNNO 12-07-2000 919881234246 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390309543 9869
ABHISHEK 
SAHOO

BIJAYA KUMAR 
SAHOO ANUPAMA SAHOO BCNO 11-01-1997 919348698712 Indian OPEN SEAT

410111949 9870 KAMALESH K
KOLANCHIYAPPA
N G MUTHAMIZHCHELVI K BCNO 08-10-2002 919943519619 Indian OPEN SEAT

300503557 9874
AANCHAL 
UDIWAL SUSHIL UDIWAL ALKA UDIWAL GNNO 24-05-1998 917697711848 Indian OPEN SEAT

420133899 9875

MORAVINENI 
SNEHA 
VARSHINI

MORAVINENI 
RAMA KRISHNA

MORAVINENI 
PARVATHI GNNO 07-11-2000 919059986675 Indian OPEN SEAT

440803669 9877
SURABHI 
MISRA

SANTOSH 
KUMAR MISRA SANGEETA MISRA GNNO 09-01-1999 916389445665 Indian OPEN SEAT

440204869 9881 SUMIT SINGH
SUNIL KUMAR 
SINGH MITHILESH SINGH EWNO 03-07-1999 917426866110 Indian OPEN SEAT

120500163 9882
CHITIKILA 
PADMINI

CHITIKILA SREE 
RAMA MURTHY

CHITIKILA 
PRABHAVATHI BCNO 12-03-2002 919989782962 Indian OPEN SEAT

380201347 9889 YASHIKA SANDEEP GARG NEELU RANI GNNO 29-02-2000 919416472964 Indian OPEN SEAT

311004465 9890

GUNDAPUNEN
I THANMAYEE 
JANARDHANR
AO JANARDHANRAO SHARMILA GNNO 07-05-2001 919769324678 Indian OPEN SEAT

390507103 9891 SNEHA MITRA PROBODH MITRA SHUBHRA MITRA GNNO 15-03-2000 918250902195 Indian OPEN SEAT

311006681 9894

NIRGUDKAR 
SHIVANI 
SACHIN

SACHIN 
NIRGUDKAR

MALA SACHIN 
NIRGUDKAR GNNO 24-04-2001 919833677308 Indian OPEN SEAT

380501472 9897 GOPAL GOYAL SANJEEV KUMAR ANITA GNNO 13-09-2000 919851940007 Indian OPEN SEAT

390321170 9898
SURENDRA 
GURJAR

KIRODI LAL 
GURJAR CHIRONJA DEVI BCNO 21-12-2001 919414905425 Indian OPEN SEAT

280908147 9900 SNEHA T VASUDEVAN AJITHA BCNO 11-07-2001 918547033716 Indian OPEN SEAT

Page 323 of 7016



LIST FOR EIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR STRAY VACANCY UG 2019 (OPEN SEAT)
Rollno Rank Name FatherName MotherName CandCat Dob mobileNo Nationality AppliedCounselling

280900180 9901
BASILA 
SHERIN K K

ABDURAHIMAN 
AYANIKUNDAN 
KUYYAKKATTIL BUSHARA P BCNO 11-12-1999 919605398094 Indian OPEN SEAT

440719175 9904

PRADEEP 
KUMAR 
GUPTA DEV MUNI GUPTA BADAMA DEVI BCNO 08-07-1998 919454665685 Indian OPEN SEAT

160111201 9906
RAMANDEEP 
KAUR

CHAMKAUR 
SINGH PARAMJEET KAUR GNNO 07-06-1999 917355505548 Indian OPEN SEAT

441106090 9907
BHASKAR 
SINGH MANOJ SINGH MUNNI SINGH GNNO 20-09-1998 919335880865 Indian OPEN SEAT

311509487 9910

ADITYA 
SUNTOSH 
DIGHE

SUNTOSH 
BHAGAJI DIGHE

ANURADHA SUNTOSH 
DIGHE GNNO 08-01-2002 917030053123 Indian OPEN SEAT

281206033 9912
NADA 
AHAMED AHAMED K K SAMEERA BCNO 19-01-2001 919946779333 Indian OPEN SEAT

311403142 9915
MICHELLE 
SUSAN JIJU P JIJU ABRAHAM GEOGY JIJU ABRAHAM GNNO 15-07-2001 919322594450 Indian OPEN SEAT

390603673 9916
MANTSHA 
KHAN

ABDUL KALAM 
KHAN SHAHNAZ GNNO 13-11-2000 919414156422 Indian OPEN SEAT

280806309 9918
MRIDHUL RAJ 
C P RAJAN SUNILA BCNO 26-11-1998 919846752917 Indian OPEN SEAT

120609816 9920

JAGANNADHA 
SREELATHA 
GODDU G CHAKRAVARTHI S INDIRA RAMANA GNNO 01-06-2002 918790122199 Indian OPEN SEAT

150210634 9922
DUSHYANT 
KUMAR RANJEET KUMAR MEERA DEVI BCNO 30-12-1998 918789542689 Indian OPEN SEAT

280600582 9923
R BHARATH 
RAJ RAJESH R ANITHA G S GNNO 30-01-2002

136794472113
67 Indian OPEN SEAT

140209309 9925
SAPTADWEEP 
SAHA

BIBHASH KANTI 
SAHA SAMPA SAHA GNNO 25-03-2001 917896888527 Indian OPEN SEAT
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410117020 9928

MISHAL 
MOHAMED 
SHEIK

K M SHEIK SYED 
ALI NASIMA SYED ALI GNNO 28-10-2001 919994440820 Indian OPEN SEAT

280304133 9929 SNEHA C G C K GEORGE ANITHA E A BCNO 31-03-2001 919446644177 Indian OPEN SEAT

300306508 9930
SHREEYA 
PRAJAPAT

SHEKHAR 
PRAJAPAT SUNITA PRAJAPAT BCNO 10-07-2001 919399222317 Indian OPEN SEAT

311807135 9931
SWATI 
RASTOGI SANJEEV RASTOGI DEEPALI GNNO 30-07-2001 919322260324 Indian OPEN SEAT

160111750 9935
AKANKSHA 
DUBEY

RAMESH KUMAR 
DUBEY NIRMALA DUBEY GNNO 15-09-1999 919899671255 Indian OPEN SEAT

420107085 9940
NETLA SAI 
ANILA

N RAMA MOHAN 
REDDY N LAKSHMI DEVI GNNO 25-04-2002 919440074149 Indian OPEN SEAT

390365546 9943
KIRAN 
SUKHADIYA

LAXMAN RAM 
RAIGAR RAJO DEVI SCNO 16-11-1999 919828178408 Indian OPEN SEAT

441101528 9945
ANSHUMALI 
MISHRA

BIPIN BIHARI 
MISHRA PRATIBHA MISHRA EWNO 19-06-2001 919415414594 Indian OPEN SEAT

200111100 9950 ANAS AHMAD IDREES AHMAD SALMA KHATOON BCNO 14-02-2000 919997730387 Indian OPEN SEAT

440901692 9951
AKSHAT 
KUMAR DIXIT

ASHUTOSH 
DIKSHIT GEETA DIXIT GNNO 14-07-2001 919457420903 Indian OPEN SEAT

460824023 9957
AAKASH 
AHMED

AKBAR ALI 
SHAIKH SHIRIN BANU BCNO 05-05-2001 916291647588 Indian OPEN SEAT

280400483 9958
ANASHWARA 
HARIDAS HARIDASAN K V SUNANDA P V BCNO 11-04-2001 919496404949 Indian OPEN SEAT

390500543 9960
VIDHI 
SHARMA O H SHARMA JYOTI SHARMA GNNO 21-01-2000 919893955084 Indian OPEN SEAT

420505212 9962
VEMULA 
NIKHIL

VEMULA 
ANJANEYULU VEMULA SADA RANI BCNO 08-04-1999 919032876884 Indian OPEN SEAT

440807473 9963
SARITA 
PANDEY

PARMA NAND 
PANDEY VIDYA PANDEY GNNO 17-08-1998 919453309436 Indian OPEN SEAT

390324108 9970 RITU KRISHAN KUMAR KAVITA DEVI BCNO 01-08-1999 919729115266 Indian OPEN SEAT
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230201007 9972
MADHUR 
KAUSHIK

RAJ KUMAR 
KAUSHIK REKHA KAUSHIK EWNO 19-08-1998 919991242066 Indian OPEN SEAT

390510150 9974 SAKSHI MADAN LAL ANUPAMA EWNO 31-07-1999 919017463007 Indian OPEN SEAT

160110419 9975 PALVI GOYAL
CHAMAN LAL 
GOYAL NEELAM RANI GNNO 30-08-2000 919465652155 Indian OPEN SEAT

220800538 9976
RUTVIJ 
DOCTOR KALPESH DOCTOR

KINNARI KALPESH 
DOCTOR GNNO 09-04-2001 919879101388 Indian OPEN SEAT

230101142 9977
SHIVAM 
BENIWAL

DHARAMVEER 
BENIWAL SHEELA DEVI GNNO 05-08-2001 918107886002 Indian OPEN SEAT

390102253 9979
SHIVUNAGOU
DA PATIL NAGANAGOUDA SUMITRA BCNO 20-08-1999 917357881889 Indian OPEN SEAT

280903779 9980 ASHITHA T K RAHIM T K SHAHIDHA BCNO 31-05-1998 919562418158 Indian OPEN SEAT

160110578 9981
SHUBHAM 
SINGLA

VIR DAVINDER 
KUMAR MEENAKSHI GNNO 17-11-1999 918727878001 Indian OPEN SEAT

380202134 9983
NUPUR 
DWIVEDI

SANJAY KUMAR 
DWIVEDI MEENA DWIVEDI GNNO 30-06-2001 919559616163 Indian OPEN SEAT

440402196 9992 ARYAN KRISHN SATISH KUMAR RASHMI BHARATI BCNO 28-09-2001 919473135666 Indian OPEN SEAT

200113358 9994 VATSAL DIXIT
ANIL KUMAR 
DIXIT SANGEETA DIXIT GNNO 11-03-2002 919868387246 Indian OPEN SEAT

390311618 9996 SATYAM
ANUJ KUMAR 
SINGH RUPA SINGH BCNO 22-06-2002 917488470335 Indian OPEN SEAT

220808675 9999
BALAR PARIB 
MUKESHBHAI MUKESHBHAI ASMITABEN GNNO 13-11-2001 917016914074 Indian OPEN SEAT

390314298 10000 NEHAL GOYAL GIRDHAR GOYAL MADHU GUPTA GNNO 31-07-2001 918233829561 Indian OPEN SEAT

170301294 10001 AYUSH DUBEY
ASHUTOSH 
DUBEY JYOTI DUBEY GNNO 10-07-2001 917987048001 Indian OPEN SEAT

460800887 10003
SHAYAK 
MUKHERJEE

SUDIPTA 
MUKHERJEE NUPUR MUKHERJEE GNNO 26-09-2001 917003664112 Indian OPEN SEAT
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260306316 10005 ANAND RAJ
RAJEEV KUMAR 
NAYAN SABITA DEVI GNNO 20-02-2002 919065763282 Indian OPEN SEAT

280800457 10007 HILAL P IBRAHIM ASMABI MP BCNO 16-09-1998 919605296534 Indian OPEN SEAT
150202125 10008 FAIZ IMAM AFSAR IMAM ALIYA NASREEN EWNO 05-03-1996 917301714480 Indian OPEN SEAT

390506853 10009
DIVYANSHI 
JAIN ANOOP JAIN SARIKA JAIN GNNO 01-12-2000 919610823676 Indian OPEN SEAT

160111804 10012
APURVA 
KAINTURA

KARMVIR SINGH 
KAINTURA SUNITA KAINTURA GNNO 22-07-2000 918384804109 Indian OPEN SEAT

390314033 10019
MEGHA 
SAXENA UMESH SAXENA NUTAN SAXENA EWNO 21-11-1999 919887169638 Indian OPEN SEAT

160116230 10022
JAHNAVI 
SHARMA RAJESH SHARMA ANITA SHARMA GNNO 20-07-2001 918091772056 Indian OPEN SEAT

120508710 10029
SEETALA 
SAHITHI

SEETALA SIVA 
CHARAN SEETALA SUGUNA GNNO 04-08-2000 919490648485 Indian OPEN SEAT

200155889 10031
ANU 
BHUSHAN

SHUKDEO 
PODDAR RENUKA BHARTI BCNO 02-02-2000 917220879523 Indian OPEN SEAT

200109980 10032
MADHUR 
TRIPATHI RAKESH TRIPATHI RITU TIPATHI EWNO 01-08-2000 919810958853 Indian OPEN SEAT

440716208 10034
BRIJESH 
KUMAR SINGH

RAMANAND 
SINGH GAYATRI DEVI BCNO 01-01-1998 917375926238 Indian OPEN SEAT

390411205 10035 NIKITA
CHAINSUKH 
DAIYA VIMLA BCNO 03-05-1999 917792033269 Indian OPEN SEAT

311009825 10037

PABARI 
SHUBH 
UMESH UMESH KAMINI GNNO 10-10-2000 919867666066 Indian OPEN SEAT

280302263 10038
ATHUL 
SEBASTIAN E J SEBASTIAN SHANTI BCNO 20-11-1999 917038855738 Indian OPEN SEAT

390345309 10039 VIVEK KUMAR MOHAN SINGH RAMA SCNO 03-09-2000 919460290745 Indian OPEN SEAT
390368287 10044 AMANDEEP RAJBIR RENUKA DEVI GNNO 06-07-1994 917015537474 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311115288 10050
MITALI 
PRAMOD GIRI PRAMOD GIRI MANJUSHA GIRI GNNO 10-07-2001 919423100184 Indian OPEN SEAT

450302844 10051
PRASHANT 
GUPTA

SHAILENDRA 
GUPTA MANJU LATA GUPTA BCNO 03-07-1999 916388928512 Indian OPEN SEAT

390304795 10052
SHASHANK 
KUMAR

NAGENDRA 
KUMAR PRATIMA SINHA BCNO 07-10-1999 919709634712 Indian OPEN SEAT

440103220 10056
AKASH 
MISHRA LOKDHER MISHRA KAMLAWATI DEVI GNNO 27-08-1998 917413896403 Indian OPEN SEAT

390327714 10060
SMRITI 
MISHRA

RAM TARAK 
MISHRA SHUKLA MISHRA GNNO 21-10-1997 918900739465 Indian OPEN SEAT

300100326 10064
AKSHAY 
AGRAWAL SUNIL AGRAWAL NEELAM AGRAWAL GNNO 12-09-2001 919425144166 Indian OPEN SEAT

460600901 10066 SAUMYA DAS ASHIS DAS RAKHI DAS GNNO 09-03-2000 916290307738 Indian OPEN SEAT

170100131 10067 NITIN ARORA
OM PRAKASH 
ARORA VINNI ARORA GNNO 14-09-2000 918839957684 Indian OPEN SEAT

440704760 10068
KM ARCHANA 
SHIVHARE

VISHAMBHAR 
PRASAD 
SHIVHARE SUMAN SHIVHARE BCNO 24-04-2000 918090303478 Indian OPEN SEAT

390504142 10072
VASUNDHARA 
VASANT

BASANT KR 
GUPTA NIVEDITA GUPTA GNNO 05-11-2000 919955611338 Indian OPEN SEAT

281201247 10074 SRIDEVI K S
SOMAKUMARAN 
K R JAYASREE C M BCNO 31-07-2000 919447380483 Indian OPEN SEAT

440204557 10077
KARTIKEY 
SINGH

TRILOK NATH 
SINGH RAJMATI DEVI BCNO 21-06-2002 917525817375 Indian OPEN SEAT

390505182 10078
ASTHA 
KUMARI

ANJANI KUMAR 
SINGH KAVITA SINHA GNNO 19-08-1999 917424960488 Indian OPEN SEAT

120610962 10079
SUBHAM 
SISTU

SISTU 
BRUHASPATI NIRMALA PATRO GNNO 19-05-2002 917008891388 Indian OPEN SEAT

311102140 10083
SUDARSHAN 
ANIL RAKHADE ANIL S RAKHADE ULKA ANIL RAKHADE BCNO 20-05-2001 917588887650 Indian OPEN SEAT
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150235091 10086
FARIHA 
SAMAN

HAMID ALI 
ANSARI SAMSUN NISA BCNO 08-04-1999 918789578717 Indian OPEN SEAT

441112094 10088
DIVYANEE 
SINGH

RAMESH 
CHAUHAN KANCHAN CHAUHAN GNNO 21-12-1997 916306444575 Indian OPEN SEAT

440403383 10092

HARSH 
PRAKASH 
GUPTA RAKESH PRAKASH RITU PRAKASH GNNO 28-08-2000 918920799422 Indian OPEN SEAT

120606882 10095
HIMANSHU 
MODI BINOD MODI LAXMI MODI BCNO 11-12-2001 918887973863 Indian OPEN SEAT

300312372 10096
KHUSHI 
PRAJAPAT RAJESH PRAJAPAT SHOBHA PRAJAPAT BCNO 07-04-2002 917974726377 Indian OPEN SEAT

311019369 10097
KODANKANDA
TH JESS SABU SABU JOSE NAINA SABU GNNO 24-01-2000 919833822236 Indian OPEN SEAT

230100134 10098 PAKHI GUPTA RISHI GUPTA POONAM GUPTA GNNO 02-03-2001 919871422099 Indian OPEN SEAT

311507938 10100
HIMANSHU 
NILESH KODRE

NILESH VASANT 
KODRE

APARNA NILESH 
KODRE GNNO 06-12-2001 919881691949 Indian OPEN SEAT

310202505 10101

KOTHARIYA 
ADITYA 
SAMEER SAMEER ANITA GNNO 10-08-2000 919423129149 Indian OPEN SEAT

440301177 10102
VARNITA 
BHATNAGAR

ASHISH 
BHATNAGAR REENA BHATNAGAR EWNO 07-11-1999 919411097425 Indian OPEN SEAT

281210307 10105 SILVIA M
MICHAEL JESU 
RAJ A GNANA SHEELA P BCNO 26-05-2001 919626447224 Indian OPEN SEAT

170305069 10111
LOHEE 
MAHESHWARI

RAJENDRA 
MAHESHWARI

SUSHMA 
MAHESHWARI GNNO 01-11-2001 918120992626 Indian OPEN SEAT

410118026 10112
D GEETHA 
LAKSHMI D DAYA ANAND N RAJESWARI GNNO 28-06-2002 919444770033 Indian OPEN SEAT

Page 329 of 7016



LIST FOR EIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR STRAY VACANCY UG 2019 (OPEN SEAT)
Rollno Rank Name FatherName MotherName CandCat Dob mobileNo Nationality AppliedCounselling

311522485 10115

PRIYANKA 
RAHUL 
KATARIA RAHUL KATARIA VANDANA KATARIA GNNO 24-04-2001 919823118585 Indian OPEN SEAT

420110536 10118
CHINTALAPALL
I ABHINAV

CHINTALAPALLI 
MALYADRI

CHINTALAPALLI 
MADHURI GNNO 28-12-1999 918978169006 Indian OPEN SEAT

410207483 10122 SARIKA D DHANAPAL R SAROJINI G BCNO 08-11-2000 919894073005 Indian OPEN SEAT

360408661 10127

PRATYASHA 
PRIYADARSHIN
I

PRAHALLAD 
DALAI MINATI MOHAPATRA GNNO 26-05-2000 919337165032 Indian OPEN SEAT

280801428 10129
DHEERAJ B 
MANOJ MANOJ K K BEENA P P BCNO 10-05-2001 917012748101 Indian OPEN SEAT

300203480 10131 HARIT SWAMI S SWAMI POONAM SWAMI GNNO 24-09-2000 919425109299 Indian OPEN SEAT

440304915 10132
KAVYA 
VARSHNEY GIRRAJ KISHOR NEERU VARSHNEY GNNO 25-11-2001 918800355927 Indian OPEN SEAT

440810442 10133 NIDHI SINGH KAPTAN SINGH SUDHA SINGH GNNO 16-07-2000 918874982688 Indian OPEN SEAT

280705973 10138

AISWARYA 
UMESHKUMA
R

PARAMESWARAN 
 ACHARI 
UMESHKUMAR RENU UMESHKUMAR BCNO 16-06-2001 919400890652 Indian OPEN SEAT

440700305 10141 PARIDHI PATEL
GYANENDRA 
PATEL MANORAMA PATEL BCNO 03-07-1999 919454750255 Indian OPEN SEAT

440712700 10144
SHUBHAM 
GUPTA ATMA PRASAD SUNITA BCNO 08-02-1994 917317590527 Indian OPEN SEAT

270237118 10146 SHREYASS S M SUBRAMANI PRABHAVATHI BCNO 14-05-2001 919886919195 Indian OPEN SEAT

311504716 10147
ANUJA 
KURADE DEEPAK MADHURI GNNO 26-02-2001 919764261990 Indian OPEN SEAT

220900394 10148
KARTHIK 
VOLETY

SHIVAKUMAR 
VOLETY LALITHA VOLETY GNNO 25-03-2001 916356012719 Indian OPEN SEAT

390325656 10149
BASANT 
KUMAR

MANOJ PRASAD 
VERMA FULMANTI DEVI BCNO 16-06-1999 918825368876 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270234264 10150
G GUGANESH 
VASAN V A M GANESAN G VENKADESWARI BCNO 05-12-2001 918073142254 Indian OPEN SEAT

270702933 10152

ARYAN 
YALLAPPA 
GUDAGUDI

YALLAPPA A 
GUDAGUDI

VAIJAYANTI Y 
GUDAGUDI BCNO 27-09-2001 919844138785 Indian OPEN SEAT

440403647 10153 ABDUL HAI ABDUL HALEEM SUFIYANA KHATOON GNNO 08-07-1999 919761106471 Indian OPEN SEAT

280710933 10156
GAYATHRI 
SURESH SURESH C K SINDHU N BCNO 21-07-2000 919846900984 Indian OPEN SEAT

420130051 10158
PULLURU 
KAVYA P KIRAN KUMAR D PADMAVATHI GNNO 27-01-2002 919490309972 Indian OPEN SEAT

410500001 10159 SNEHA PRIYA K KUMAR N S GEETHA S GNNO 01-02-2002 919443107606 Indian OPEN SEAT

150200271 10160 RITIKA SINGH
SUNIL KUMAR 
SINGH RITA SINGH GNNO 31-12-2001 919525025411 Indian OPEN SEAT

390100739 10161
MASOOM 
REZA

MD JAMIL 
AKHTER AKHTARY BEGUM GNNO 20-03-1997 918987066344 Indian OPEN SEAT

280804643 10164 ANUSRREE T RAJEESH U SHEENA T BCNO 07-06-2002 918086376043 Indian OPEN SEAT

311514050 10165
ANKITA 
GANGWAR

ANANGPAL 
GANGWAR

BHAGYAWATI 
GANGWAR BCNO 05-07-2000 917599973681 Indian OPEN SEAT

390504657 10170
DIVYA 
DWIVEDI SUNIL DWIVEDI GITA DWIVEDI GNNO 11-09-2001 918840779701 Indian OPEN SEAT

120402530 10173
SOMAGUTTU 
CHARITHA

S RAJESWAR 
REDDY S SWARNA LATHA GNNO 06-06-2001 919845739856 Indian OPEN SEAT

300100443 10174
SPARSH 
CHANDAK

SANDEEP 
CHANDAK JAYATI CHANDAK GNNO 04-11-1999 919977467724 Indian OPEN SEAT

390513305 10175
HEMA 
CHAUHAN M S CHAUHAN SUMAN CHAUHAN GNNO 30-01-1999 917062079262 Indian OPEN SEAT

390321325 10178 NITISH RAI
RAMESH 
CHANDRA RAI POONAM RAI EWNO 29-04-1999 917905923734 Indian OPEN SEAT
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440710993 10181
PRASOON 
KUMAR RAM KISHOR SUDHA DEVI BCNO 25-07-2001 917275219242 Indian OPEN SEAT

120512600 10183

MAHENDRAKA
R PRANEETH 
KUMAR

MAHENDRAKAR 
VITHAL RAO

MAHENDRAKAR 
SANDHYA RANI BCNO 03-03-2000 919493120492 Indian OPEN SEAT

441002122 10187
HIMANSHU 
SHUKLA

RAM ASHISH 
SHUKLA NEELAM SHUKLA EWNO 12-03-1998 917398133378 Indian OPEN SEAT

300304665 10189
PRACHI 
PATIDAR

DAYANAND 
PATIDAR KAVITA PATIAR BCNO 23-02-2000 919977742961 Indian OPEN SEAT

441107773 10194 ADITI PANDEY
JITENDRA 
KUMAR PANDEY SUNITA TIWARI GNNO 18-12-2000 918765841274 Indian OPEN SEAT

220108181 10197

THAKKAR 
SANSKRUTI 
ATULKUMAR

THAKKAR 
ATULKUMAR

THAKKAR 
SHOBHANABEN GNNO 27-10-2001 919898669805 Indian OPEN SEAT

160114239 10198 SHOBHA DEVI BABU RAM SUMAN DEVI BCNO 02-07-1999 918295082000 Indian OPEN SEAT

390507778 10199
SHREYA 
SUDARSHAN

SUDARSHAN 
KUMAR MONICA GUPTA GNNO 11-01-2002 919628378956 Indian OPEN SEAT

460816488 10200
PRATIK 
PRASAD SAHA

PABAN PRASAD 
SAHA REEMA SAHA BCNO 24-11-1999 918337807677 Indian OPEN SEAT

260300753 10201
SWETA 
GOSWAMI

KALACHAND 
GOSWAMI MONIKA GOSWAMI GNNO 08-11-1999 916200463819 Indian OPEN SEAT

160106831 10203 NIDHI JAGDEEP SUSHILA BCNO 07-10-1999 919417628637 Indian OPEN SEAT

390319685 10207
AKHILESH 
KUMAR AMARJIT SINGH SHAIL SINGH BCNO 20-01-2001 917240204458 Indian OPEN SEAT

311402591 10208
ROHINI S 
YELEMANE Y C SHIVAKUMAR Y M SUMA GNNO 13-03-2001 919869458362 Indian OPEN SEAT

440831863 10209
MD SAKIB 
JAVED MUNIR AHMED SABNAM ANJUM BCNO 02-09-1997 917054591521 Indian OPEN SEAT
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440811749 10210 NIAZ AHMAD
MOHAMMAD 
WASIM NASRIN BANO GNNO 26-09-1998 917376975964 Indian OPEN SEAT

300400673 10212
VARSHA 
GUPTA

BASANT KUMAR 
GUPTA KIRAN GUPTA GNNO 22-03-2000 917389256636 Indian OPEN SEAT

440826761 10214
MOHAMMAD 
HARIS AQEEL AHMAD REHANA KHATOON BCNO 26-09-1996 918175960468 Indian OPEN SEAT

420107350 10215 BHARGAVI P

PINNINTI 
VENKATESHWAR 
RAO PINNINTI PADMASREE GNNO 16-08-2002 919849150160 Indian OPEN SEAT

170303764 10218
VIJAY KUMAR 
DEWANGAN

SANTOSH 
KUMAR 
DEWANGAN SEEMA DEWANGAN BCNO 24-02-1999 916260511080 Indian OPEN SEAT

200102753 10220
MD AZHAR 
ANJUM ISLAM AKHTAR BIBI SHAHAR BANO GNNO 05-11-1999 918266935081 Indian OPEN SEAT

420130330 10226
GUNDAGANI 
VENKAT

LAKSHMINARSAIA
H SWARUPA BCNO 30-03-2002 919100476246 Indian OPEN SEAT

390344182 10227
MOHD SAJID 
ANSARI

KHUDA BAKSH 
ANSARI RABIYA KHATOON BCNO 10-07-1997 918009791039 Indian OPEN SEAT

440804437 10230
DIVYAJEET 
NAYAK DIBAKAR NAYAK JIVANMAYI NAYAK BCNO 02-11-1999 917052045538 Indian OPEN SEAT

280701662 10232 SURYASARA V SAJEEVAN E BINDU V GNNO 29-09-1999 919495179827 Indian OPEN SEAT

440824909 10234
ABHISHEK 
SINGH

ASHOK KUMAR 
SINGH CHANDRAKALA DEVI BCNO 10-12-2000 919983945535 Indian OPEN SEAT

220902151 10242
AGRAWAL 
HIRAK KESHAV

KESHAV 
AGRAWAL RAJNI AGRAWAL GNNO 18-08-2001 919638285440 Indian OPEN SEAT

280105215 10243
HARICHANDA
NA P PUSHKARAN SEEMA BCNO 10-10-2000 919961575105 Indian OPEN SEAT

460901659 10245 ABHISHEK DAS
AMULYA KUMAR 
DAS SAMPA DAS GNNO 22-04-2000 919593211347 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120502912 10246

RAICHUR 
SHARMASTH 
VALI

RAICHUR GOUSE 
SAHEB P VAHEEDA KHANAM BCNO 28-08-2001 919440091074 Indian OPEN SEAT

200125699 10247
AHMAD 
UMAMA JAFRI

MUHAMMED 
ASLAM RASHEED 
JAFRI SEEMA JAFRI GNNO 03-01-1996 917668158480 Indian OPEN SEAT

310602442 10249

NARKHEDE 
ANIRUDDHA 
SANJAYKUMA
R

NARKHEDE 
SANJAYKUMAR 
RAMCHANDRA

NARKHEDE ARCHANA 
SANJAYKUMAR BCNO 26-01-2001 919422929021 Indian OPEN SEAT

460403184 10251
MAHAK 
VERMA

JAY PRAKASH 
VERMA RITA VERMA GNNO 04-08-2000 919434080609 Indian OPEN SEAT

390100342 10252
JAGRITI 
TEKCHANDANI

MAHESH 
TEKCHANDANI GANGA TEKCHANDANI EWNO 03-03-2000 919413691477 Indian OPEN SEAT

441105163 10253 ARYA GUPTA
HEMANT KUMAR 
GUPTA ANITA GUPTA BCNO 17-12-2000 919554348764 Indian OPEN SEAT

120509222 10254

VOLETI 
KHYATHI 
PRANEETHA

VOLETI 
MADHUSUDHANA 
 RAO VOLETI KAVITHA GNNO 31-08-2001 919908484502 Indian OPEN SEAT

120402786 10259
R D 
PARTHIBAN

R D BHASKAR 
REDDY R D KRISHNAMMA GNNO 18-09-1999 917093731081 Indian OPEN SEAT

440709840 10261
MAYANK 
MADDHESIYA

BAL GOVIND 
MADDHESIYA GIRIJA DEVI BCNO 24-10-1996 918953333141 Indian OPEN SEAT

200153392 10262 SUKRITI RAJ VIJAY KUMAR RANI DEVI BCNO 08-06-1997 919971541610 Indian OPEN SEAT

160102411 10263 SHIVANI
NARENDER 
PARKASH BHROT BIMLA DEVI GNNO 23-10-2001 918219998783 Indian OPEN SEAT

311107823 10264

AARADHYA 
RAJENDRA 
KONDAWAR

RAJENDRA 
KONDAWAR PRITI KONDAWAR BCNO 12-08-2001 919422388746 Indian OPEN SEAT
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440401957 10265
GAURANG 
AGRAWAL

GOVIND KUMAR 
AGRAWAL AMITA AGRAWAL EWNO 01-07-2002 917668242163 Indian OPEN SEAT

440819465 10266
KUSHAGRA 
GUPTA

UMA SHANKER 
GUPTA SARITA GUPTA GNNO 30-06-2001 919696627769 Indian OPEN SEAT

390410773 10277
DEVBAX 
GURJAR

NARAYAN LAL 
GURJAR LALI DEVI BCNO 08-01-1999 918764083773 Indian OPEN SEAT

310413883 10283
ANMOL 
BADAR ANNA SUCHITA GNNO 10-02-1999 919552345216 Indian OPEN SEAT

441112474 10288
PRIYA SINGH 
CHAUHAN

DEVENDRA 
SINGH CHAUHAN ARTI SINGH BCNO 24-11-1999 917905603815 Indian OPEN SEAT

390323398 10289
ASHUTOSH 
PATWAL

DHARMPAL 
SINGH PATWAL SHOBHA PATWAL GNNO 04-07-2001 918955323133 Indian OPEN SEAT

120506417 10290
DHAVALA 
MOHIT SAI D SRINIVASA RAO D SRI DEVI BCNO 04-01-2002 919701372145 Indian OPEN SEAT

390308218 10292
ABHIMANYUE 
SINGH MAHARAJ SINGH BHOOR BAI BCNO 02-04-2000 917014710382 Indian OPEN SEAT

440501853 10293 AMAN GUPTA SANJIV GUPTA RANI GUPTA BCNO 22-09-2000 919026731182 Indian OPEN SEAT

200153802 10294
RISHABH 
GARG

RAJENDER 
KUMAR ARCHANA GNNO 22-11-2000 919871406810 Indian OPEN SEAT

150237435 10297
SHUBHAM 
PRASAD

SHAMBHU 
PRASAD ANITA DEVI BCNO 28-08-2001 919113702208 Indian OPEN SEAT

120206315 10299
KOTEKAL 
MAHANTESH K NAGARAJU K VISHALAKSHI EWNO 10-08-2000 919666004115 Indian OPEN SEAT

360402111 10301
MADHUSMITA 
 BEHERA

CHITRASEN 
BEHERA PRAMILA BEHERA BCNO 27-11-1998 919040420181 Indian OPEN SEAT

440105303 10302
MANTISHA 
SABRI ALI SABRI ARIF BEGUM BCNO 01-04-2000 917895077108 Indian OPEN SEAT

390505473 10304 RUPAL SINGH PRADEEP KUMAR GITANJALI BCNO 02-02-1998 918960621095 Indian OPEN SEAT
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440831552 10305 SAHIL MUKESH KUMAR RESHMA GNNO 28-02-1999 918960312691 Indian OPEN SEAT

281114468 10307 SAMU S V
SURESHKUMAR B 
S VINITHAKUMARI S BCNO 11-03-1999 917034775187 Indian OPEN SEAT

360403058 10309
YASHOWANT 
NAYAK

BAURI BANDHU 
NAYAK JAMUNA NAYAK GNNO 06-12-1998 919861416148 Indian OPEN SEAT

440705612 10310
AKANSHA 
MISHRA

LALIT NARAYAN 
MISHRA SADHANA MISHRA GNNO 20-10-1996 918604676635 Indian OPEN SEAT

311801218 10311
SAKSHI 
SOLANKI HARIOM SOLANKI SUNITA SOLANKI GNNO 10-12-2001 919403651848 Indian OPEN SEAT

140205112 10312
AMRITNANDIN
I TALUKDAR

ANUP KUMAR 
TALUKDAR HIRAMONI TALUKDAR GNNO 11-06-2000 917002480208 Indian OPEN SEAT

281207575 10314 AKSHAI SUNIL SUNIL KUMAR MANJUSHA BCNO 13-11-1999 918921745158 Indian OPEN SEAT

270224114 10316
CHINMAYA J 
HIREMATH HIREMATH J P

SHOBHA 
CHAPPARADALLIMATH GNNO 08-02-2001 919449967991 Indian OPEN SEAT

300400729 10317
DEEPENDRA 
KATIYAR SANJAY KATIYAR MEENA KATIYAR BCNO 02-04-2000 919983336415 Indian OPEN SEAT

120517022 10320 GEDDA LASYA
GEDDA J P V 
NARAYANA RAO GEDDA SUBHASINI BCNO 22-06-2001 919989503661 Indian OPEN SEAT

311403173 10321
SUDIP RAJU 
KOLI

RAJU 
GOVARDHAN 
KOLI

DHANWANTI RAJU 
KOLI BCNO 13-09-2000 917774815794 Indian OPEN SEAT

440205651 10322
ANAMIKA 
KUMARI

SATYENDRA 
NARAYAN SINGH GEETA DEVI BCNO 22-10-2000 918577831260 Indian OPEN SEAT

260301977 10324
RACHITA 
CHOUDHARY

MANOJ KUMAR 
CHOUDHARY KAVITA CHOUDHARY GNNO 14-12-1999 919608459360 Indian OPEN SEAT
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440815562 10327 ANUJ KUMAR
KALESHWAR 
PRASAD SINGH GEETA SINGH SCNO 29-12-2000 918004332978 Indian OPEN SEAT

441002685 10329
PRASHASTI 
AGARWAL

CHIRANTAN 
AGARWAL PARUL AGARWAL GNNO 30-05-2001 919899264206 Indian OPEN SEAT

440403892 10331
NISHTHA RAJ 
SHARMA YUVRAJ SHARMA PRITI SINGHAL GNNO 02-10-2000 919899423310 Indian OPEN SEAT

280305704 10332 JAFFIN JOSE
JOSE DAS 
ANTONY K A ROSY P C BCNO 04-12-2000 916238452499 Indian OPEN SEAT

311001854 10335

GUNARI 
TEJASWINI 
SHRIDHAR

SHRIDHAR 
GUNARI SUMAN GNNO 24-06-1999 919320201125 Indian OPEN SEAT

420400713 10340
DENDI REETHI 
REDDY

DENDI 
VENKATRAM 
REDDY DENDI AJITHA REDDY GNNO 11-11-2001 918074407082 Indian OPEN SEAT

311512127 10346
DEVESH 
VINAY BAFNA

VINAY VIJAY 
BAFNA SAPNA VINAY BAFNA GNNO 26-02-2001 919923085199 Indian OPEN SEAT

441106621 10349
AMARTYA 
VERMA

DHANANJAY 
VERMA NEELAM VERMA BCNO 07-01-2000 919504384727 Indian OPEN SEAT

160105055 10350 MAHAK RANI MANOJ KUMAR RAJNESH BCNO 30-12-2000 918708420355 Indian OPEN SEAT
160116836 10354 PRANAV RAJ RAJ KALRA RENU KALRA GNNO 25-03-2000 918437548707 Indian OPEN SEAT
410604781 10360 SURESH V VELMURUGAN R SUBBULAKSHMI V BCNO 27-02-2001 916383434106 Indian OPEN SEAT

420130956 10361
SAHITHI 
SHIVANI JOSHI

J 
SATHYANARAYAN
A SHARMA J BHAGYA LAKSHMI GNNO 14-08-2002 919440232160 Indian OPEN SEAT

280602001 10363 ADARSH A ASHOKAN SHEEJA BCNO 29-10-1999 917561088417 Indian OPEN SEAT

270229867 10364 KETHAN K KAVIRAJ V ARALE SUJATHA K BCNO 08-06-2001 918792228306 Indian OPEN SEAT

440718008 10365

AKASH 
KUMAR 
YADAV JAYRAM YADAV DHANNI DEVI BCNO 04-01-2000 917570896369 Indian OPEN SEAT
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440700658 10367
UDDESHYA 
ASTHANA

DINESH 
CHANDRA 
ASTHANA RANJANA ASTHANA EWNO 22-05-1999 917505634827 Indian OPEN SEAT

441100874 10369 AMIT KUMAR PUNNU LAL KAUSHALYA DEVI BCNO 06-03-1997 917800430000 Indian OPEN SEAT

440103578 10370
SIDDHARTH 
PAL

DINESH SINGH 
PAL MANJU RANI BCNO 18-10-2001 919411922785 Indian OPEN SEAT

311512798 10373 RABIA
SATVILKAR YASIN 
HUSEN

SATVILKAR NAZMEEN 
YASIN GNNO 28-07-2001 919822394904 Indian OPEN SEAT

440506027 10375 RITIK GOEL
NATWAR KUMAR 
GOEL CHHAVI GOEL EWNO 20-01-1999 917229854763 Indian OPEN SEAT

220302632 10380

PATEL 
MAUNIKKUMA
R PRAVINBHAI PRAVINBHAI KUSUMBEN EWNO 13-10-2001 917874835040 Indian OPEN SEAT

280800994 10381
DINSHITH DAS 
A DASAN A GIRIJA P BCNO 13-12-1998 919961565295 Indian OPEN SEAT

390323454 10383
VIDHU 
DADHICH ALOK DADHICH REKHA VYAS GNNO 03-05-1999 919461946260 Indian OPEN SEAT

160112717 10384
SHUBAM 
GARG ANIL AGGARWAL ASTHA GARG GNNO 10-10-2000 918728850556 Indian OPEN SEAT

200142725 10390 ABHINAV RAMBIR SINGH VIJAY KUMARI GNNO 02-09-2001 917678199849 Indian OPEN SEAT

450201122 10392

MOHD 
SALMAN 
PASHA

MUZAHIR 
HUSSAIN SAHIBA KHATOON GNNO 27-12-1999 919760232023 Indian OPEN SEAT

310207052 10394
DEOKAR 
SAKSHI SAGAR SAGAR RUPA EWNO 18-01-2001 918087940033 Indian OPEN SEAT

300405710 10395
SAURABH 
SINGH AVDHESH SINGH SAROJ SINGH BCNO 01-02-2001 918878737034 Indian OPEN SEAT

260302344 10397 ANUSHKA
SUBODH KUMAR 
SINHA SANGEETA SINHA GNNO 15-07-1999 917979009488 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311012937 10399
VIDUSHI 
MISHRA

SHREE BALLABH 
MISHRA NIVEDITA MISHRA GNNO 14-01-2002 919819667350 Indian OPEN SEAT

120512424 10402

CHEEMALAMA
RRI VENKATA 
SRIPADMINI

CHEEMALAMARRI 
 VENKATA 
SAMBASIVA 
PRASAD

BOTLAGUDURU 
LAKSHMI LALITHA 
KUMARI GNNO 25-09-2001 919440486586 Indian OPEN SEAT

280907088 10403
NADIRSHAH P 
T ABDUL NAZIR P T FOUSIYA K BCNO 24-02-1998 919562041809 Indian OPEN SEAT

200104507 10405 RAVINDER ASHOK KUMAR SUDESH DEVI EWNO 11-06-2000 919050062714 Indian OPEN SEAT
200101895 10410 PRINCE DINESH KUMAR CHHAYA DEVI GNNO 30-12-2000 919810546496 Indian OPEN SEAT

220404218 10412
PATEL MEET 
HITESHKUMAR

PATEL 
HITESHKUMAR 
AMICHANDBHAI

PATEL GEETABEN 
HITESHKUMAR GNNO 09-11-2001 919638514700 Indian OPEN SEAT

390324735 10413
SAVYASACHI 
SRIVASTAVA

HEMCHANDRA 
SRIVASTAVA RANJANA SRIVASTAVA GNNO 06-12-2001 919455555911 Indian OPEN SEAT

440100995 10421
MOHD FARAZ 
SHAHID MOHD SHAHID ZAHIDA NAAZ BCNO 16-01-1997 919456626550 Indian OPEN SEAT

120203254 10424
DUREDDY 
SAHITHI D KONDA REDDY D SREEDEVI GNNO 21-08-2001 919491528716 Indian OPEN SEAT

440805220 10425
RITIKA 
SHARMA RAKESH SHARMA SABITA SHARMA GNNO 11-06-1998 917000817550 Indian OPEN SEAT

410208191 10435 KOUSIKHA P PALANIKUMAR C
MOHANASOUNDARAM 
 KM GNNO 13-06-2002 919442628172 Indian OPEN SEAT

441100226 10436

FATIMA 
GHAYAS 
ANSARI

GHAYASUDDIN 
ANSARI ZAKIA ANSARI BCNO 21-11-1999

009199360507
71 Indian OPEN SEAT

390317751 10438 KUMAR AMAN
JAGAT NARAYAN 
YADAV BIMLA KUMARI BCNO 28-06-1998 919828735869 Indian OPEN SEAT

Page 339 of 7016



LIST FOR EIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR STRAY VACANCY UG 2019 (OPEN SEAT)
Rollno Rank Name FatherName MotherName CandCat Dob mobileNo Nationality AppliedCounselling

120506908 10439

DEEPAK 
CHOWDARY 
NADENDLA

SRINIVASARAO 
NADENDLA

ANURADHA 
NADENDLA GNNO 14-03-2002 919490649627 Indian OPEN SEAT

360405642 10440
ASIT KUMAR 
SAHOO

SHISHIR KUMAR 
SAHOO BHARATI SAHOO BCNO 10-04-1999 918658872529 Indian OPEN SEAT

411304436 10443
DLANIGER 
PEREZ R

JOSEPH 
REGINALD PEREZ VALAN AMMANI P BCNO 21-03-2001 919442638373 Indian OPEN SEAT

120100792 10444 ZAHEER KHAN BAJEEVALI PATAN SHANAAZ PARVEEN GNNO 28-08-2002 919490342792 Indian OPEN SEAT

260304497 10446 ANUSHA PRIYA
AMRENDRA 
MALAVIYA SUNITA MALAVIYA GNNO 28-05-1999 917903565072 Indian OPEN SEAT

440705023 10448
PRATEEK 
MEHROTRA

PANKAJ 
MEHROTRA POONAM MEHROTRA GNNO 15-03-2001 918318105205 Indian OPEN SEAT

420130008 10454
YATHAM 
HEMA SRI Y SRINIVAS Y SUBBA LAKSHMI EWNO 08-11-2001 919492488907 Indian OPEN SEAT

390302216 10458 PARVEEN RAJVIRENDER KUNITA DEVI EWNO 05-07-1998 918607175172 Indian OPEN SEAT

450302864 10463
LAXMI SINGH 
CHAUHAN

KAMAL PRATAP 
SINGH CHAUHAN SUNITA DEVI GNNO 20-05-1997 919528820056 Indian OPEN SEAT

200157478 10464
VISHAL 
SHARMA RADHEY SHYAM MEERA GNNO 03-02-1996 918384074360 Indian OPEN SEAT

360402221 10465

ARCHIT 
KUMAR 
MOHANTY

GOPAL CHANDRA 
MOHANTY RANJITA MOHANTY GNNO 17-06-1999 919439884433 Indian OPEN SEAT

410701672 10466 DANI ROVAS S SATHIANESAN M GILDA D BCNO 30-08-2001 917598855750 Indian OPEN SEAT

460400989 10470
AGNIPRABHA 
BOSE

GOLOK CHANDRA 
BOSE PINKI DATTA BOSE GNNO 17-04-2000 919434792139 Indian OPEN SEAT

440802386 10471 ANJALI GUPTA
ASHOK KUMAR 
GUPTA SANGITA GUPTA BCNO 24-04-1999 917497971152 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120400376 10472
S SAI HARITH 
REDDY S MOHAN REDDY S GEETHA GNNO 09-06-2001 919652817993 Indian OPEN SEAT

311401474 10473 SALONI KAMLESH RENUKA GNNO 24-11-2001 919870338395 Indian OPEN SEAT

440403962 10475

SHUBHAM 
KUMAR 
GUPTA

RAMPRAVESH 
GUPTA BASANTI DEVI BCNO 06-02-2000 916378168391 Indian OPEN SEAT

220105826 10477
HARSHI 
MANISH SHAH MANISH SHAH REKHA SHAH GNNO 05-12-2001 919638532678 Indian OPEN SEAT

200127454 10478
SAMIDHA 
TEWARI

BIJOY MOHAN 
TEWARI SUDHA TEWARI GNNO 30-08-1999 919560206500 Indian OPEN SEAT

441003559 10479
RICHA 
TRIPATHI

ATULYA MANI 
TRIPATHI PRATIMA TRIPATHI GNNO 22-04-1999 917579137346 Indian OPEN SEAT

420131400 10481 N C LAHARI
N C ANANTHA 
KRISHNA N C VIMALA DEVI GNNO 14-07-2002 919959481766 Indian OPEN SEAT

120406504 10486
GOKARAJU 
MADHURI

GOKARAJU 
SREENIVASA RAO GOKARAJU SUNANDA GNNO 29-05-2002 918374575118 Indian OPEN SEAT

270216433 10488
SHREYA 
THADIGOTLA

MURALI M 
REDDY 
THADIGOTLA

MADHAVI LATHA 
KOTLA GNNO 20-05-2001 919008599211 Indian OPEN SEAT

440706834 10489
MD AWAIS 
ANSARI ABDUL HASEEB ALINUN NISHA BCNO 01-07-1996 919415258094 Indian OPEN SEAT

380400353 10490 PALLAVI
PARVEEN KUMAR 
MITTAL SUNITA MITTAL GNNO 14-09-2000 919815484024 Indian OPEN SEAT

120100619 10495
KOTARI 
PRASAMSA

KOTARI 
PRABHAKARA 
RAO

TUMMAPUDI VIJAYA 
LAKSHMI GNNO 25-03-2001 919490666286 Indian OPEN SEAT

441112732 10496
SHUBHA 
GUPTA

AJAY KUMAR 
GUPTA ANJU GUPTA BCNO 25-01-2001 917905102157 Indian OPEN SEAT

390511013 10497 RUBY THAKUR
RAJ KUMAR 
THAKUR BABITA THAKUR BCNO 11-10-2000 917909416224 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390513343 10500
ROOPAL 
NAGAR

AJAY KUMAR 
NAGAR NIRMALA DEVI BCNO 18-07-1999 919643839082 Indian OPEN SEAT

311803909 10501
SHAGUN 
AWASTHI ATULESH KUMAR ARTI AWASTHI GNNO 23-11-2001 918286915609 Indian OPEN SEAT

310415940 10502

RAJPUT 
SHIVANI 
PREMSINGH

PREMSINGH 
MACHHINDRASIN
GH RAJPUT

VAISHALI 
NARAYANSING 
KARBHARI BCNO 21-02-2001 918275317834 Indian OPEN SEAT

200125295 10503

JAHNABHI 
BHATTACHARY
YA

DHIRAJ 
BHATTACHARYYA

DEEPANJALY 
BHATTACHARYYA GNNO 21-02-2001 919088097218 Indian OPEN SEAT

360404559 10507
ASHUTOSH 
PANDA

MAHESH PRASAD 
PANDA SAROJINI PATI GNNO 24-02-2000 918328812776 Indian OPEN SEAT

150214235 10510 GAUSUL AZAM RIZWAN AHMAD KAMRUN NESHA BCNO 10-07-2000 917546871096 Indian OPEN SEAT

440901859 10511
ABHISHEK 
BHARDWAJ

RAJESH KUMAR 
BHARDWAJ MADHU BHARDWAJ GNNO 10-01-1999 919411052250 Indian OPEN SEAT

120506018 10516

CHIMALAMAR
RI PRASANNA 
KUMARI 
REDDY

CHIMALAMARRI 
MALLIKARJUNA 
REDDY

CHIMALAMARRI 
VENKATA LAKSHMI EWNO 10-07-1997 919000600696 Indian OPEN SEAT

440600025 10518

SHREYANSH 
SINGH 
GAUTAM

SUDHIR SINGH 
GAUTAM ARCHANA SINGH GNNO 02-04-2001 919828610548 Indian OPEN SEAT

390323032 10520
GAURAV 
SHARMA

MADHUSUDAN 
SHARMA ANURADHA SHARMA GNNO 20-01-2002 917726880186 Indian OPEN SEAT

260308052 10522
DEEPAK 
KUMAR

BIRENDRA 
KUMAR SATYA DEVI BCNO 07-04-1998 919587018852 Indian OPEN SEAT

440601184 10525
SHIVAM 
MISHRA

RAJ KISHOR 
MISHRA RANI MISHRA EWNO 12-07-2000 919119932099 Indian OPEN SEAT

390511075 10527
SHRUTI 
CHAUHAN

SHESH NATH 
CHAUHAN SEEMA SINGH BCNO 12-12-1998 918005494111 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280906363 10528 RAHUL V J
V 
JAYACHANDRAN SUNITHA A K BCNO 23-06-2000 919946605435 Indian OPEN SEAT

390406186 10529
JITENDRA 
MEWARA SHANTI LAL SITA DEVI BCNO 09-09-1997 919799166920 Indian OPEN SEAT

450301877 10532
SHIVANSH 
AREN VIPUL AREN RITU AREN GNNO 09-10-2000 919997321148 Indian OPEN SEAT

360302326 10541
BIKASH 
PRADHAN

KANGRESH 
PRADHAN SABITA PRADHAN BCNO 04-06-1998

984377354433
92 Indian OPEN SEAT

281116527 10545
MUHAMMED 
MANZOOR B A BARKAT ALI RAIHANATHU BEEVI A BCNO 21-05-2000 919497784395 Indian OPEN SEAT

120507582 10549

MALLAVARAP
U SARADA 
SARANYA

MALLAVARAPU 
VENKATA 
SUBRAHMANYAM KADIVETI UMA DEVI GNNO 05-08-2001 918897516970 Indian OPEN SEAT

280809762 10551
ABHIMANUE 
C H

KUNHIKKANNAN 
C H VIMALA T BCNO 25-11-2000 918086715629 Indian OPEN SEAT

300201664 10553
DEVANSHI 
SARASWAT

SHELENDRA 
PRAKASH 
SARASWAT NIRMAL SARASWAT GNNO 21-06-2000 919039112469 Indian OPEN SEAT

390313066 10555 PRATYAKSH RAJENDER SINGH URMILA DEVI BCNO 12-09-1999 919416261602 Indian OPEN SEAT

360412834 10558
SAIGOURAV 
MOHAPATRA

RAMESH 
CHANDRA 
MOHAPATRA

KANCHANBALA 
MOHAPATRA EWNO 03-09-1997 919938618820 Indian OPEN SEAT

280807764 10561
FATHIMATH 
SUMAYYA HARIS K SAKEENA C V BCNO 24-11-1998 918589838621 Indian OPEN SEAT

200103989 10562
RAJA KUMAR 
RAVI

MAHESHWARI 
BHAGAT MANJULA DEVI BCNO 21-11-1999 919672618838 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390308963 10564

SAURABH 
KUMAR 
SHARMA

DAYA SHANKAR 
SHARMA ARTI DEVI BCNO 15-02-1997 917080167324 Indian OPEN SEAT

120503706 10565
ADAMANA 
KARTHIKA

ADAMANA 
SUBRAMANIAN 
NAMBOODIRI ADAMANA SUPRIYA GNNO 22-05-2001 919553982367 Indian OPEN SEAT

360201735 10566
NASIM 
PARWEZ MD ABU PARWEZ SAHIN AKHTAR GNNO 26-04-1998 919337591697 Indian OPEN SEAT

311009202 10576
ARYAN 
WANKHEDE

DHANANJAY 
WANKHEDE SEEMA GNNO 19-10-2001 919821281482 Indian OPEN SEAT

420400897 10585
VUPPALA 
SHRAVANI

VUPPALA 
MADHUSUDHAN ERROJU LAXMI BCNO 24-10-2000 919848135376 Indian OPEN SEAT

420301087 10586
CHEKURI 
CHANAKYA SRIDHAR PRAVEENA GNNO 28-06-2001 919848178695 Indian OPEN SEAT

280912038 10587
FARHANA 
SHIRIL K SAIDALAVI K ZEENATH V T BCNO 02-12-1999 919048404000 Indian OPEN SEAT

160112925 10589 AMAN KUMAR
SHALANDER 
KUMAR MEENA DEVI EWNO 18-03-2000 919466435980 Indian OPEN SEAT

410800953 10596 YAMINI R RAJKUMAR D SEENIAMMAL S BCNO 20-10-2001 919976336107 Indian OPEN SEAT

390509530 10599
RICHA 
AGRAHARI

BASANT 
AGRAHARI USHA AGRAHARI EWNO 06-02-1998 918726808811 Indian OPEN SEAT

390506459 10601
SULAKSHANA 
KUMARI

AJAY KUMAR 
SAHU PADMAWATI DEVI BCNO 08-12-2000 919587558500 Indian OPEN SEAT

440106442 10606
AAKRUTI 
SHARMA

PREM NARAYAN 
SHARMA TWINKLE SHARMA GNNO 06-04-2001 919759006212 Indian OPEN SEAT

440402633 10608 RIYA JADLI
GANESH 
CHANDRA SUSHMA JADLI GNNO 05-09-2000 919644747353 Indian OPEN SEAT

390100950 10612
KISHORE 
KUNAL

NAVLESH 
SHARMA INDU DEVI EWNO 05-06-1997 918409540726 Indian OPEN SEAT
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440106314 10617
PRASHANT 
YADAV RAJESH YADAV SAROJ YADAV BCNO 26-11-1997 917533879313 Indian OPEN SEAT

311019992 10618 ASHISH YADAV RAMJEET YADAV MEERA YADAV GNNO 25-04-2000 918828569711 Indian OPEN SEAT

390508001 10619
SHUBHANGI 
AGRAWAL

SHUSHIL KUMAR 
AGRAWAL POOJA AGRAWAL GNNO 29-03-2001 917500010056 Indian OPEN SEAT

380203167 10623 SEJAL PAL RAMA SHANKAR SUNITA RANI BCNO 26-10-2001 919872006218 Indian OPEN SEAT

311503846 10624

NILANGEKAR 
VEDASHREE 
SHEKHAR SHEKHAR DEEPALI GNNO 25-03-2001 919112163344 Indian OPEN SEAT

300310862 10625 ESHAN INANI SHYAM INANI ANITA INANI GNNO 02-06-2000 919827023760 Indian OPEN SEAT

200113030 10626
ARUN KUMAR 
SHARMA

KRISHAN GOPAL 
SHARMA USHA SHARMA EWNO 01-01-1998 918076029201 Indian OPEN SEAT

160103043 10634 SAANVI GUPTA SANJEEV GUPTA SUNITA GUPTA GNNO 18-11-2001 919417252358 Indian OPEN SEAT

281114590 10635 VYSHNAVI R RETNAKUMAR P S LETHIKA G BCNO 27-11-1999 919947232278 Indian OPEN SEAT

311017828 10639
MANAN 
CHETAN SHAH CHETAN J SHAH DIMPLE CHETAN SHAH GNNO 02-01-2002 919167367668 Indian OPEN SEAT

280300113 10642
GOVIND 
KRISHNA P

KRISHNAKUMAR 
P G REKHA T GNNO 08-08-2000 919497280824 Indian OPEN SEAT

460800533 10644 ESHITA ARORA AMIT ARORA NEELAM ARORA GNNO 30-07-2001
995098361399
50 Indian OPEN SEAT

460200612 10655
ANKITA 
CHATTERJEE

ANUP KUMAR 
CHATTERJEE BABLI CHATTERJEE EWNO 12-03-2001 919475601522 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311022459 10659

YADAV 
ANSHU 
SHIVBAHADUR SHIVBAHADUR KALAVATI GNNO 11-02-2000 919137729317 Indian OPEN SEAT

200121016 10661 SAKSHI RAJENDRA SHASHI GNNO 14-01-2000 918506985914 Indian OPEN SEAT
150217136 10662 MERAJ ALI MD YUNUS REHANA KHATOON BCNO 20-09-1999 918582077317 Indian OPEN SEAT

260100256 10666
ABSAAR 
SHOAIB AADIL SHOAIB YASMEEN SHOAIB BCNO 26-02-1999 919431392626 Indian OPEN SEAT

300107610 10668

SANJAY 
KUMAR 
VISHWAKARM
A

KAMTA PRASAD 
VISHWAKARMA SEEMA VISHWAKARMA BCNO 05-08-1999 918319386572 Indian OPEN SEAT

280702838 10670 THEERTHA P BAIJU P SHOBI BCNO 06-04-2001 919447926452 Indian OPEN SEAT

390102000 10671

KRISHNA 
NANDNI 
SARASWAT

KRISHNA NAND 
SARASWAT SEEMA SARASWAT GNNO 14-06-2000 917296860162 Indian OPEN SEAT

440401367 10674
ANJALI 
MISHRA

SANJAY KUMAR 
MISHRA VIMLA MISHRA GNNO 05-10-2002 919871243541 Indian OPEN SEAT

390335011 10676
DURGA 
CHOUDHARY

BHANA RAM 
CHOUDHARY CHHAGNI DEVI BCNO 14-07-2000 919664408798 Indian OPEN SEAT

360403376 10680
SATYAJIT 
JUADI

RABINDRA NATH 
JUADI GAYATRI JUADI GNNO 28-06-2000 919861004952 Indian OPEN SEAT

380203157 10685
YASHIKA 
SINGLA ARUN KUMAR RENU GNNO 20-05-2000 919991825206 Indian OPEN SEAT

120612064 10686
DAKOJU 
ANJALI

DAKOJU 
TARAKESWARA 
RAO JAVVADI RADHA RANI BCNO 21-07-2001 918790620184 Indian OPEN SEAT

420129711 10687

SINDHU 
TOOMUKUNTL
A

RAM REDDY 
TOOMUKUNTLA SUBHASHINI KATUKURI GNNO 09-11-2001 919618142897 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420100790 10688
GONA 
SATHWIKA

GONA 
VENKATARAMAN
A P JYOTHI BCNO 07-06-2001 919885615202 Indian OPEN SEAT

390300384 10691
DEEPIKA 
CHANEJA ANIL CHANEJA MANOJ DEVI BCNO 26-06-2002 919414351768 Indian OPEN SEAT

260102511 10694
RAHUL 
KUMAR SINGH MADAN SINGH NEELAM SINGH EWNO 12-12-1998 917763062558 Indian OPEN SEAT

230207313 10696
MANISHA 
YADAV MEER SINGH MUNESH BCNO 23-09-2001 919891565474 Indian OPEN SEAT

260310184 10698 SHRISTI SINHA VIVEK KUMAR NIMISHA SINHA GNNO 06-03-2001 919626277531 Indian OPEN SEAT

440707609 10699
ANUBHAV 
PRATAP OJHA

RAM BHAWAN 
OJHA KANTI OJHA GNNO 01-12-2000 919314312024 Indian OPEN SEAT

441003927 10700
ASHHAR 
AYAAN

SYED MOBASHIR 
YUNUS FARIDA AHMAD GNNO 25-08-2001 919358258725 Indian OPEN SEAT

281207427 10703 MAYA M KARL CHARLES KARL SEENA CHARLES GNNO 01-03-2001 919447138554 Indian OPEN SEAT

420128455 10710
SONALISA 
DHAL

SUSANTA KUMAR 
DHAL SNEHALATHA DHAL GNNO 21-04-1999 918522044360 Indian OPEN SEAT

440807556 10712
NAMRATA 
SINGH ANIL SINGH POONAM SINGH GNNO 05-03-1998 917007829330 Indian OPEN SEAT

160109300 10718 ROBIN TOMAR
BHEEM SINGH 
TOMAR SUNITA DEVI GNNO 25-12-1999 917018392520 Indian OPEN SEAT

280813641 10723
SREELAKSHMI 
E E MOHANDAS SHEEJA P V BCNO 05-06-2000 919447468157 Indian OPEN SEAT

280306782 10725
SHIFANI 
JOSHY NJ JOSY NA JINI JOSHY BCNO 17-09-1999 918078140030 Indian OPEN SEAT
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220111117 10731

PATEL 
VAIBHAV 
JAYESHKUMAR

JAYESHKUMAR 
GANPATBHAI 
PATEL

JAGRUTIBEN 
JAYESHKUMAR PATEL GNNO 14-05-2002 919714366876 Indian OPEN SEAT

200152010 10735
SAURABH 
TRIPATHI ANIL TRIPATHI MADHURI TRIPATHI GNNO 09-07-1999 919818654645 Indian OPEN SEAT

200140522 10742
SAURAV 
CHAUHAN

RAJ KUMAR 
CHAUHAN RAJNI EWNO 15-03-1999

336692108733
66 Indian OPEN SEAT

150239393 10743 VED BHUSHAN SANJAY CHAUBEY GAYATRI DEVI EWNO 03-12-1998 919413556719 Indian OPEN SEAT

310205845 10745

SANKET 
RAJENDRA 
PATOLE

RAJENDRA 
SURESH PATOLE

PRATIBHA RAJENDRA 
PATOLE SCNO 17-12-2001 919011937304 Indian OPEN SEAT

120105169 10747

KANDIMALLA 
VIJAY RAMA 
CHANDRA 
PRASAD

KANDIMALLA 
APPARAO KANDIMALLA SAROJINI GNNO 24-04-2000 919381358998 Indian OPEN SEAT

200119647 10753
RAJA BABU 
PODDAR NAVIN PODDAR SHANTI DEVI BCNO 06-02-1997 919801815441 Indian OPEN SEAT

150209208 10754
SADIA 
HUSSAIN

SAHADAT 
HUSSAIN FARHAT JABEEN BCNO 01-02-2000 916201727778 Indian OPEN SEAT

390509254 10756
GHAZALA 
YASMEEN AZAM ALI SURAIYA NASREEN BCNO 23-09-1998

797698839779
76 Indian OPEN SEAT

150217504 10758
CHAITANYAM 
ANUDEEP

VACHANENDRA 
KUMAR DEEPAM ANURADHA KUMARI GNNO 29-03-2000 918935812123 Indian OPEN SEAT

120502664 10762

SHYAM 
CHANDU 
KETHA

SOMESWARARAO 
 KETHA

VENKATAPADMAJA 
KETHA BCNO 02-01-2001 919848676625 Indian OPEN SEAT

200124668 10763 AYUSHI OHRI MUNISH OHRI VANDNA OHRI GNNO 11-05-2000 919873698164 Indian OPEN SEAT

440105433 10765
MAHAK 
AGARWAL

DEEPAK 
AGARWAL CHANCHAL AGARWAL GNNO 17-12-2000 919634340099 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420134846 10767
LINGAPURAM 
SRIJA

LINGAPURAM 
RAJULU

CHITTAMPALLY 
PADMASRI BCNO 06-07-2001 919848914080 Indian OPEN SEAT

120205873 10768 N JAHNAVI N VIJAY KUMAR N MADHAVI GNNO 13-01-2002 919491118037 Indian OPEN SEAT

441001776 10769 POOJA GUPTA L B GUPTA RUCHIKA GUPTA GNNO 04-08-1999 919667893056 Indian OPEN SEAT

390321912 10770

DHANANJAY 
KUMAR 
YADAV

RAM BISHUN 
YADAV GEETA DEVI BCNO 23-09-1999 917412948359 Indian OPEN SEAT

200102906 10771 SANJANA SANJAY LAKRA JYOTI GNNO 21-11-2000 919818398331 Indian OPEN SEAT

460700148 10774 BHASKAR DAS DILIP DAS LILI DAS GNNO 25-04-2001 919064088053 Indian OPEN SEAT

390501748 10775
MANTASHA 
AFTAB

MALIK AFTAB 
WAHEED SADRUNNISA GNNO 28-01-2001 919084895089 Indian OPEN SEAT

120503377 10778
BATTULA 
LAHARI

BATTULA 
NAGESWARA RAO PANCHAKATLA HEMA BCNO 03-05-2000 919866147403 Indian OPEN SEAT

460802564 10779
AMENA 
KHATUN

ABDUR RAKIB 
ANSARY KAMRUN NESSA BCNO 20-11-1998 917044446644 Indian OPEN SEAT

220101189 10780

ASHUTOSH 
SATYENDRA 
MISHRA

SATYENDRA Y 
MISHRA SADHNA S MISHRA GNNO 27-03-2002 919426346631 Indian OPEN SEAT

390507988 10783
DEEPA 
MISHRA

SABHAPATI 
MISHRA RENU MISHRA GNNO 08-07-1997 917081887848 Indian OPEN SEAT

420102506 10784

KAPULAPALLI 
SHASHANK 
REDDY

KAPULAPALLI 
PRASHANTH 
REDDY KAPULAPALLI ALIVENI GNNO 08-03-2001 918688215477 Indian OPEN SEAT

300200535 10786
ASHWINI 
SHARMA RAKESH SHARMA ARCHANA SHARMA GNNO 15-09-2001 919754575135 Indian OPEN SEAT

410206561 10787

ABISHEK 
SATHESHKUM
AR

T 
SATHESHKUMAR RAMAPRABHAHARI BCNO 07-12-2000 919790160256 NRI OPEN SEAT

300309705 10788 SHREYA BUTE SHYAM BUTE RAJSHREE BUTE GNNO 28-10-2001 919993058881 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390333955 10791
ABHISHEK 
RAJPUT AHIVARAN SINGH ANITA DEVI BCNO 13-08-1994 917571882133 Indian OPEN SEAT

120501472 10792

BUNGA 
VENKATA SAI 
SUDHEER

B N V 
SUBBARAYUDU KOPPULA SARADA BCNO 23-03-2002 919392226655 Indian OPEN SEAT

160102304 10794

SAYANTANI 
CHATTOPADH
YAY

SOUMITRA 
CHATTOPADHYAY

MANIMALA 
CHATTOPADHYAY GNNO 22-07-1999 919417505744 Indian OPEN SEAT

420121720 10796
CHERUKURI 
CHAITANYA

CHERUKURI 
NARASIMHA RAO

CHERUKURI MADHAVI 
LATHA GNNO 04-10-2001 919701957049 Indian OPEN SEAT

420200437 10802
POTHU 
PRANITHA

POTHU 
VENKATESHAM POTHU SUREKHA BCNO 17-04-2001 919441620869 Indian OPEN SEAT

260311120 10807 DEEPSHIKHA
OM LAL 
SRIVASTAVA SUNITA DEVI GNNO 10-08-1998 919113328633 Indian OPEN SEAT

200150452 10808 KESHAV TYAGI
YOGENDRA 
KUMAR TYAGI REKHA TYAGI EWNO 01-11-1997 918368350405 Indian OPEN SEAT

230206809 10810 SURAJ GUPTA ANIL GUPTA SAROJ GUPTA BCNO 29-08-2000 917742043552 Indian OPEN SEAT

120504611 10813
KORLAKUNTA 
SUNAYANA

KORLAKUNTA 
VENKATASUBBA 
RAO

KORLAKUNTA 
BHARATHIDEVI GNNO 11-05-2000 918500444606 Indian OPEN SEAT

200137516 10814
VISHWAJEET 
KAMAL

PRAMOD KUMAR 
SINGH RANI SINGH BCNO 17-09-2000 08986041135 Indian OPEN SEAT

150217175 10815
SONAKSHI 
KUMARI

SUNIL KUMAR 
SINGH VINA SINGH EWNO 30-09-1996 919128504530 Indian OPEN SEAT

390306154 10820

ABHISHEK 
VISHWAKARM
A

RAM CHANDRA 
VISHWAKARMA MALA VISHWAKARMA BCNO 11-07-1998 917071632208 Indian OPEN SEAT

440702832 10821 ANJALI SINGH
SATYAWAN 
SINGH KUSUM SINGH GNNO 15-07-2000 917317714189 Indian OPEN SEAT

Page 350 of 7016



LIST FOR EIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR STRAY VACANCY UG 2019 (OPEN SEAT)
Rollno Rank Name FatherName MotherName CandCat Dob mobileNo Nationality AppliedCounselling

280812591 10823
HANEENA 
SHIRIN

JAYAFAR 
KARIPPATHODIKA

KHAIRU JAYAFAR 
VADAKKAYIL BCNO 26-08-2000 918606037171 Indian OPEN SEAT

380500625 10824 VARUN GARG M P GARG DEEPAK GARG GNNO 25-03-2001 919417241379 Indian OPEN SEAT

390503832 10825 SHABI FARHAT AKHTAR HUSAIN FARHAT PARVEEN BCNO 07-01-2001 919012649223 Indian OPEN SEAT

300402107 10826
DEEPAK 
DUBEY

PRAKASH 
NARAYAN DUBEY JYOTI DUBEY GNNO 14-05-2000 919131424750 Indian OPEN SEAT

120605364 10827
RAVUPALLI 
PADMA PRIYA

RAVUPALLI 
SRINIVASA RAO RAVUPALLI UMA DEVI BCNO 30-08-2002 919440178488 Indian OPEN SEAT

390309195 10830 ROHIT KUMAR SATYABIR SINGH SUNITA EWNO 06-11-1999 919990041533 Indian OPEN SEAT

120506259 10831
NAKKA SAI 
RAM REDDY

NAKKA 
SRINIVASA REDDY NAKKA MALLLESWARI GNNO 24-01-2000 918309037414 Indian OPEN SEAT

390500668 10835
APARNA 
SINGH

PHOOLAN 
KUMAR SINGH USHA SINGH GNNO 13-10-2001

893682792089
36 Indian OPEN SEAT

390314898 10838
VIPUL 
SONTHALIA

AJAY KUMAR 
SONTHALIA SHALINI SONTHALIA GNNO 09-04-2000 919460555790 Indian OPEN SEAT

450103499 10845 RIYA JAISWAL RAMESH JAISWAL RENU JAISWAL GNNO 07-09-1997 918755005309 Indian OPEN SEAT

150228523 10847
SOURABH 
GORAI JAYDEV GORAI ALPANA GORAI BCNO 06-12-2000 918092310915 Indian OPEN SEAT

300201735 10849
SHIVANG 
SHARMA

MOHAN LAL 
SHARMA MALTI SHARMA EWNO 29-01-1999 917489455595 Indian OPEN SEAT

311121525 10850

SHREYA 
PRAMOD 
LANDE

PRAMOD 
DATTATREYA 
LANDE

MANGALA PRAMOD 
LANDE BCNO 11-08-2001 918668257660 Indian OPEN SEAT
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260309305 10851

ADITYA 
KUMAR 
PATHAK

RAJKISHOR 
PATHAK USHA PATHAK EWNO 12-01-1998 919801671573 Indian OPEN SEAT

300308684 10852
ISHA 
MAHAJAN

MUKESH 
MAHAJAN SHARDA MAHAJAN GNNO 26-10-2000 918989833168 Indian OPEN SEAT

220801801 10859
GOYAL 
AMOGH GOYAL MANISH GOYAL SHUBHRA GNNO 24-01-2001 919374093213 Indian OPEN SEAT

441000316 10860
SAKSHAM 
PANDEY

SANJEEV KUMAR 
PANDEY HEMLATA PANDEY GNNO 24-06-2000 919971737100 Indian OPEN SEAT

390334297 10863
AVTAR SINGH 
GURJAR SAMAY SINGH SUGAR BAI BCNO 08-08-1999 917791972271 Indian OPEN SEAT

280706156 10867 ARJUN P
NARAYANAN 
KUTTY K AMBILI P BCNO 11-05-2000 919497847090 Indian OPEN SEAT

380201405 10870
INDERJIT 
SINGH JAGSIR SINGH RAJVIR KAUR GNNO 25-08-1998 916284934833 Indian OPEN SEAT

390602164 10871
HANSRAJ 
GOYAL

CHOTU LAL 
GOYAL PREM DEVI GOYAL BCNO 30-07-1999 919672338341 Indian OPEN SEAT

440103188 10872
SHIVAM 
MITTAL

RAJKUMAR 
MITTAL VANDNA MITTAL EWNO 14-02-2001 919675787730 Indian OPEN SEAT

390343360 10874
DARPAN 
JAISWAL

SURENDRA NATH 
JAISWAL UMRAVATI DEVI BCNO 16-10-1993 919695799979 Indian OPEN SEAT

420114014 10877 P R K TANMAYI
P SRINIVASA 
CHAKRAVARTHY P GEETHA SRINIVAS GNNO 27-06-2001 919849346626 Indian OPEN SEAT

300300212 10878 SAMVEG JAIN SUNIL JAIN JYOTI JAIN GNNO 10-04-2002 917000672781 Indian OPEN SEAT

300305026 10879 DEVIKA DUBEY ANIL DUBEY RINKEY DUBEY GNNO 28-08-2000 919907602568 Indian OPEN SEAT

460815424 10882
SYED FAYEZ 
MASUD

SYED MEHEDI 
MASUD SAIRA BEGUM GNNO 15-02-2000 919007316661 Indian OPEN SEAT
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410120684 10887 T L HARINI T R LAKSHMANAN T L NALINI GNNO 29-03-2001 919884637370 Indian OPEN SEAT

390316822 10891
RITESH 
KUMAR DILIP SINGH BABY DEVI EWNO 15-05-1998 917023852285 Indian OPEN SEAT

200128462 10896
NAJJAYA 
KAUSHISH

AJAY PAL 
KAUSHISH NEETY KAUSHISH GNNO 12-09-2001 919971563336 Indian OPEN SEAT

390512528 10897
SIMRAN 
KUMARI SUDHIR PRASAD KIRAN SINHA BCNO 12-01-2002 919955016827 Indian OPEN SEAT

441103298 10904
RISHABH 
PATEL

GANGADHAR 
SINGH PATEL SANGITA SINGH BCNO 27-08-1999 917376626132 Indian OPEN SEAT

440814843 10909 MOHD ARBI AMIRUDDIN NAHID JAHAN BCNO 01-07-1997 918176062783 Indian OPEN SEAT

450202502 10910 MAYANK PANT
CHARU 
CHANDRA PANT NIRMALA PANT GNNO 30-11-2000 917088965689 Indian OPEN SEAT

311116344 10912
DISHA DINESH 
VATYANI DINESH VATYANI VANDANA VATYANI GNNO 03-11-2000 917774980400 Indian OPEN SEAT

160111507 10913
SMRITI 
SHARMA

SANDEEP 
SHARMA ANJU BALA GNNO 17-08-2000 918847263265 Indian OPEN SEAT

380200896 10915 YOGESH SATPAL VEENA DEVI GNNO 10-05-2001 919829214094 Indian OPEN SEAT
410124184 10917 N NEHA M R NAGAPPAN S KAMALA GNNO 04-10-2001 917022022008 Indian OPEN SEAT

440104713 10919
ARADHANA 
RATHORE

KRISHNA 
RATHORE SUMAN LATA BCNO 28-01-2000 917217211102 Indian OPEN SEAT

440900729 10922 NEHA DANISH MOHD DANISH RANA PARVEEN BCNO 10-09-1999 919412485551 Indian OPEN SEAT

300103904 10923 SWASTI JAIN
ASHOK KUMAR 
JAIN SAVITA JAIN GNNO 30-04-2001 919424445888 Indian OPEN SEAT

311522663 10925
SOUMYAJIT 
METIA SUSANTA METIA CHHABI METIA GNNO 12-11-2000 919330375058 Indian OPEN SEAT

390300688 10926
SATVIK 
GURJAR

SHYAM SINGH 
GURJAR KESHANTA DEVI BCNO 29-09-2002 919929958048 Indian OPEN SEAT

420138840 10932
OM UTTAM 
TAYDE U B TAYDE MEENA TAYDE BCNO 03-11-2001 919441244294 Indian OPEN SEAT
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460603284 10934
SAKSHI 
KUMARI

NARENDRA 
KUMAR USHA KUMARI BCNO 19-05-2000 917980686878 Indian OPEN SEAT

311514586 10935

ASHUTOSH 
KUMAR 
VERMA

SAROJ KUMAR 
VERMA ANITA VERMA BCNO 26-07-2001 919005261732 Indian OPEN SEAT

300308107 10937
YASH 
SHALIGRAM

HARISH 
SHALIGRAM MEGHA SHALIGRAM GNNO 17-11-2001 919584469409 Indian OPEN SEAT

440310301 10940 ADITI MAURYA
BABOO RAM 
MAURYA SARLA DEVI BCNO 16-01-1997 917078016359 Indian OPEN SEAT

270221377 10941
MONIKA 
JAYARAM K S JAYARAMA NANDINI GNNO 08-12-2000 919108087808 Indian OPEN SEAT

311800379 10942

KRISHNA 
UNNI 
CHENNAMKUL
ATH

UNNIKRISHNAN 
CHENNAMKULAT
H SHAIJA UNNIKRISHNAN BCNO 16-10-2000 919653436336 Indian OPEN SEAT

420200248 10944 ADEPU RAHUL
ADEPU 
GOVARDHAN ADEPU INDIRA BCNO 12-05-2000

022894407202
28 Indian OPEN SEAT

160111237 10948
MEGHA 
SHARMA RAJIV KUMAR MAMTA SHARMA GNNO 08-02-2001 919878630217 Indian OPEN SEAT

420109720 10950
KUSA RASHMI 
REDDY

KUSA NARSIMHA 
REDDY KUSA PADMA BCNO 08-12-2001 919849639316 Indian OPEN SEAT

160101022 10951
GARVITA 
CHOPRA A K CHOPRA RUMI CHOPRA GNNO 01-10-1998 918054137575 Indian OPEN SEAT

230200862 10952 MD KAIF JAHAJ KHAN SAHIDAN BCNO 15-04-2001 919350048856 Indian OPEN SEAT

380301012 10955
JANVI 
GAUTAM BALISH GAUTAM JIWAN JYOTI GAUTAM GNNO 13-10-2000 919855073662 Indian OPEN SEAT

440707905 10959
VIPIN KUMAR 
JADON

VINAY KUMAR 
JADON URMILA JADON GNNO 06-06-2000 918006402386 Indian OPEN SEAT

440701881 10960
VINAYAK 
AGARWAL V K AGARWAL DR UMA AGARWAL GNNO 05-01-1999 917800319106 Indian OPEN SEAT
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240102936 10968 OSHIN ABROL RAHUL ABROL SHAILJA ABROL GNNO 18-04-1999 919418034034 Indian OPEN SEAT

200156456 10970 NITISH KUMAR DILIP KUMAR KAMINI DEVI BCNO 17-09-2002 916287016970 Indian OPEN SEAT

200131808 10975
TARA CHARAN 
MISHRA

KAILASH PATI 
MISHRA ALOK MISHRA GNNO 21-08-1998 918447206824 Indian OPEN SEAT

140400904 10976
AYAN 
UPADHYAY

MOHAN 
UPADHYAY BHARATI UPADHYAY GNNO 01-11-1999 918402030763 Indian OPEN SEAT

390321431 10980
MADHU 
KANWAR

VEERENDRA 
SINGH MANJU KANWAR GNNO 02-02-1999 919653789698 Indian OPEN SEAT

280810572 10985
ANANTHU 
RAMESH

REMASH BABU V 
K SHIJI P V BCNO 17-07-1998 917736463346 Indian OPEN SEAT

311507441 10986
DEOKAR 
TANVI VASANT VASANT SAVITA GNNO 06-04-2001 919860196741 Indian OPEN SEAT

420133349 10987
MOHAMMED 
SAMEER

MOHAMMED 
RAFI SULTANA BEGUM BCNO 25-04-2001 919032561493 Indian OPEN SEAT

270238340 10989
PARIJNA 
CHANDAR

CHANDRASHEKAR 
 B S MANJULA C N GNNO 13-05-2001 919686568788 Indian OPEN SEAT

440109618 10990
PRIYANKA 
GARG

VIJAY KUMAR 
GARG HEMLATA GARG EWNO 14-11-1999 919760796662 Indian OPEN SEAT

120200129 10991 Y SAI SAHITHI
K SUDARSHAN 
REDDY Y MADHAVI GNNO 15-05-2002 919440573306 Indian OPEN SEAT

200125626 10995
KIRAN 
DHANDA JAGBIR SINGH SUMITRA RANI GNNO 20-08-1999 919468051367 Indian OPEN SEAT

370101892 10997

SHANLEY 
ADHISH 
RADJOU

BASKARAN 
RADJOU SANTHI RAMANADIN BCNO 18-09-2001 919894297558 Indian OPEN SEAT

420134026 10998

CHITRA 
ACHYUT 
MURARI

CHITRA 
KODANDARAMUD
U CHITRA LAVANYA BCNO 14-08-2002 919491677902 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120606488 11000 RIYA RAO
GUDLA SIVA 
PRASAD GUDLA GEETA GNNO 25-05-2001 917995986666 Indian OPEN SEAT

120512627 11002
PANJAGALA 
SUDEEPTHI

PANJAGALA 
MADHU 
SUDHANA BABU

VANNEMPALLI 
MAHALAKSHMI BCNO 18-04-2001 919440024002 Indian OPEN SEAT

160105196 11003

RIPANBIR 
SINGH 
KAHLON

PRABHJIT SINGH 
KAHLON

PARAMJEET KAUR 
KAHLON GNNO 02-08-2000 919501285459 Indian OPEN SEAT

120611545 11008
SAGARAPU 
HARIKA

S MAHESHWARA 
RAO S RAMANAMMA BCNO 22-06-2001 916303825850 Indian OPEN SEAT

380102267 11016
MAYANK 
MALHOTRA JAGMOHAN ROSY GNNO 30-08-2000 919646303020 Indian OPEN SEAT

390509092 11017 DIPALI GUPTA
SHYAM BIHARI 
GUPTA KIRTI GUPTA GNNO 04-11-2001 917999775056 Indian OPEN SEAT

120100015 11023
INAKOLLU 
VENKATESH

INAKOLLU 
ANKAMMARAO INAKOLLU ANURADHA BCNO 14-06-2002 919490466058 Indian OPEN SEAT

460817397 11024
SAMRIDDHI 
BHAUMIK

KISHALAY 
BHAUMIK

MADHUMITA 
BHAUMIK GNNO 15-08-2000 918902685357 Indian OPEN SEAT

200128599 11027 GOURAV MUKESH KUMAR PRAMILA GNNO 23-12-1999 919599868214 Indian OPEN SEAT

410110992 11028 RAJASUDHA R RAJATHURAI S CHIDAMBARA DEVI T BCNO 08-06-2000 919047187199 Indian OPEN SEAT

420111629 11029
PENUMATHSA 
SHRIYA

P 
SURYANARAYANA 
 RAJU P SAILAJA GNNO 09-06-2001 919347695679 Indian OPEN SEAT

200123455 11032
ANCHAL 
GUPTA RAJESH GUPTA SANJU GUPTA GNNO 01-05-2000 919758027616 Indian OPEN SEAT

390103419 11034

HARSH 
RAVINDRA 
KALODE

RAVINDRA 
RAMDASJI 
KALODE

PRANOTI RAVINDRA 
KALODE GNNO 14-04-2001 918329952745 Indian OPEN SEAT
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220901563 11035
AAKASH 
SHARMA

BIBEKANAND 
SHARMA JYOTI SHARMA GNNO 12-10-2001 919574055570 Indian OPEN SEAT

390501552 11042
SHIVANI 
VERMA SATISH VERMA BATU DEVI VERMA BCNO 07-02-2000 917023569943 Indian OPEN SEAT

440701827 11043 SONAL GUPTA
BHANU PRAKASH 
GUPTA LAXMI DEVI GNNO 01-06-1995 918864840513 Indian OPEN SEAT

220701002 11050
MUKESH 
SAHOO

GOBARDHAN 
SAHOO RASHMI BALA SAHOO GNNO 20-11-2000 919571026012 Indian OPEN SEAT

300202247 11052 POOJA SINGH JITENDER SINGH MANJU GNNO 12-08-1998 918839888621 Indian OPEN SEAT
281114669 11053 SAVIO ALEX ALEX ANTONY MARY TIFONIA BCNO 28-07-1999 919496144425 Indian OPEN SEAT

410118128 11056
CHARAN 
TEJAS A A ANBALAGAN K SUJATHA GNNO 13-07-2001 916383834544 Indian OPEN SEAT

300107859 11058
HIFZUR 
RAHMAN

MOTIUR 
RAHMAN MAZDA PARWEEN EWNO 10-02-1998 917737541545 Indian OPEN SEAT

260304153 11060
ASHISH 
NACHIKETA SHIV PRASAD MANJU DEVI BCNO 08-02-1998 917485849964 Indian OPEN SEAT

311515923 11061
DHOOT TEJAS 
BHUSHAN

DHOOT 
BHUSHAN 
DWARKADAS

DHOOT KOMAL 
BHUSHAN GNNO 14-02-2001 919850904568 Indian OPEN SEAT

150207806 11067
KALPANA 
KUMARI SANTOSH KUMAR PINKU DEVI BCNO 15-03-1998 916209032349 Indian OPEN SEAT

280309589 11072
SHAHNA 
BASHEER

MOHAMMED 
BASHEER 
ACHAMBAT

KIZHAKKINIYAKATH 
SAJIDHA BASHEER BCNO 09-05-2000 919037151152 Indian OPEN SEAT

440205306 11077 DEEPU SINGH GYAN SINGH GEETA SINGH BCNO 30-11-1996 919005160386 Indian OPEN SEAT

220200754 11080
MEET P 
RAMOLIYA

PRAKASH KUMAR 
M RAMOLIYA

ARUNABEN P 
RAMOLIYA GNNO 19-08-2001 917874824417 Indian OPEN SEAT

160115252 11081
RACHIT 
MAHAJAN RAMNISH KUMAR NISHA MAHAJAN GNNO 23-11-2000 919877864577 Indian OPEN SEAT
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440500408 11086
ATUL 
CHAURASIA

ASHOK KUMAR 
CHAURASIA LAXMI DEVI BCNO 28-05-2001 917374089499 Indian OPEN SEAT

120601520 11090

KILLARI 
BHUVANESWA
RI DEEKSHA

KILLARI SANYASI 
RAO KILLARI MALATHI BCNO 05-07-2002 918500311020 Indian OPEN SEAT

260100417 11095
MRINAL 
SAGAR

KUMAR 
PRASHANT NISHA SAHU BCNO 26-02-2002 919431314108 Indian OPEN SEAT

120507625 11096

VADAMODULA 
 PRANATHI 
LOHITHA V VEERRAJU V JAGADEESHWARI BCNO 12-05-2002 919949145575 Indian OPEN SEAT

150252757 11099
SHRESHTHA 
KUMAR ARUN KUMAR SEEMA DEVI BCNO 31-08-1999 919572403275 Indian OPEN SEAT

311506893 11103
WAHEGAONK
AR APARNAA C

CHANDRASHEKHA
R MADHAVI GNNO 23-08-2000 919822027361 Indian OPEN SEAT

200146437 11104
DIVYANSHU 
RATHORE ANAND RATHORE SARLA RATHORE BCNO 29-09-1996 918076545239 Indian OPEN SEAT

460300544 11105 SAYANTANI DE
PRODYOT 
KUMAR DE INDRANI DE GNNO 12-09-1999 919474484309 Indian OPEN SEAT

200112612 11107
SANSKAR 
AGARWAL

SANJAY KUMAR 
AGARWAL NEETU AGRAWAL GNNO 30-06-2002 919414016846 Indian OPEN SEAT

150208854 11109 SHREYA VINIT SANJAY KUMAR VINITA KUMARI BCNO 04-07-1999 919708049005 Indian OPEN SEAT

280102067 11112 SNEHA SUNNY SUNNY P JOSEPH MERCY SUNNY BCNO 22-11-2000 917907759277 Indian OPEN SEAT

390501607 11116 PUSHPLATA
BRAJESH KUMAR 
NILAM RENUKA KUMARI BCNO 25-12-2001 919804364512 Indian OPEN SEAT

280815808 11117 AKHINA A SURESH BABU A ANITHA K K BCNO 03-12-1999 919048726216 Indian OPEN SEAT
160115058 11118 SHALLU AMAR CHAND RAM BATERI EWNO 22-12-2000 919872150817 Indian OPEN SEAT

440702630 11119
NAMRATA 
CHAUDHARY

SHARAD KUMAR 
CHAUDHARY

CHANDANA 
CHAUDHARY GNNO 06-06-1998 919928496443 Indian OPEN SEAT
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230205782 11120
KAJAL 
SANGWAN

BIJENDER 
SANGWAN SUMAN DEVI EWNO 04-07-1999 919653811522 Indian OPEN SEAT

260301545 11123 AMAN RAJ CHHOTAN RANA MAMTA SHARMA BCNO 22-07-2000 917667297344 Indian OPEN SEAT

280806616 11124

FATHIMA 
RAFEEDA 
VALEED

ABDUL RAHMAN 
VALEED NADIRA BCNO 17-06-2000 917012506095 Indian OPEN SEAT

280812328 11125 JISHNURAJ RAJAN SHALIMA BCNO 21-05-1999 919744736260 Indian OPEN SEAT

270207371 11133 MANJUNATH R RAVIKUMAR N RADHA T R BCNO 23-10-2000 919591349066 Indian OPEN SEAT

460805227 11134 JUIN BHUNIA
JAJNESWAR 
BHUNIA NANDITA BHUNIA GNNO 14-11-1999 919002080519 Indian OPEN SEAT

460401662 11137
RUPKATHA 
CHAND

JAYANTA PRASAD 
CHAND MANASHI BANERJEE GNNO 09-02-2002 919434625861 Indian OPEN SEAT

390500714 11138
VERNICA 
SINGH GULAB SINGH MANJUL SINGH BCNO 10-12-2000 919792199727 Indian OPEN SEAT

440801924 11139

SAURABH 
KUMAR 
TIWARI

RAM SHANKAR 
TIWARI KIRAN TIWARI EWNO 25-09-1996 917355995315 Indian OPEN SEAT

420101876 11140

KOPPULA 
ABHINAY 
REDDY

KOPPULA 
VENKATA 
KRISHNA REDDY

KOPPULA VIJAYA 
LAKSHMI GNNO 18-06-2000 919951034766 Indian OPEN SEAT

420104786 11141
MARKA 
VISHWANATH

MARKA 
SANGANNA MARKA NIRMALA BCNO 19-02-2002 918688718849 Indian OPEN SEAT

311806572 11142
MEET SANJAY 
AGRAWAL

SANJAY 
AGRAWAL POONAM AGRAWAL GNNO 20-11-2000 919619654111 Indian OPEN SEAT

220401358 11143

PRAJAPATI 
KUNJAL 
RASHMINKUM
AR

PRAJAPATI 
RASHMINKUMAR PRAJAPATI DAXABEN BCNO 04-12-2001 919426700542 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120107791 11147
NAMBURU 
RAVI BABU

NAMBURU 
RAMESH BABU NAMBURU RAMADEVI EWNO 05-06-2000 919347744869 Indian OPEN SEAT

280708698 11152
PARVATHY 
MOHAN MOHAN SUJA MOHAN BCNO 20-10-1998 919447869547 Indian OPEN SEAT

440301079 11154 AJAY PRATAP RAJESH KUMAR KAMLESH KUMARI BCNO 01-07-2000 919759395699 Indian OPEN SEAT

280106593 11155
NAVEEN 
JOSEPH P O JOSEPH PHILOMINA C J GNNO 04-07-2000 918330846145 Indian OPEN SEAT

390339520 11160 DIKSHA SAJJAN KUMAR RITU RANI EWNO 02-01-2000 919992285496 Indian OPEN SEAT

311104309 11164

YOGESH 
GHANSHYAM 
BAJAJ

GHANSHYAM 
BAJAJ RITA BAJAJ GNNO 17-03-2001 919579123482 Indian OPEN SEAT

390512840 11165 GAURAV PADAM KUMAR JAGDAMBAY GNNO 19-07-2001 918168992441 Indian OPEN SEAT

440705085 11167
AMRITA 
YADAV

AWADHESH 
YADAV RADHA DEVI BCNO 15-07-1995 919415837073 Indian OPEN SEAT

300403640 11169
ANKIT SINGH 
PATEL TEJBHAN PATEL URMILA PATEL BCNO 30-10-1998 918103828887 Indian OPEN SEAT

170102065 11171
PRATISHRUTI 
PALAI

BISWARANJAN 
PALAI PRATIJNA PALAI GNNO 13-10-2000 919407980441 Indian OPEN SEAT

440100138 11172 ROHIT GUPTA
SUBHASH 
CHANDRA GUPTA SHEELA DEVI BCNO 12-07-1999 918052222858 Indian OPEN SEAT

280309045 11174

SANJAY 
CHANDRA 
MOHAN

RAJAMANI 
CHANDRA 
MOHAN PUTHALATHU VINAYA BCNO 21-09-2001 918281573335 Indian OPEN SEAT

200125073 11176
RISHAB 
SRIVASTAVA

LT SANJAY 
SRIVASTAVA KUSUM SRIVASTAVA GNNO 08-12-1996 919868571099 Indian OPEN SEAT

220706176 11179
MANIYAR 
HEMALI RAJEN RAJEN KAMINIBEN GNNO 12-10-2001 919825489768 Indian OPEN SEAT

450200480 11182 SAKSHI GUPTA
SANJAY KUMAR 
GUPTA MUNNI GUPTA BCNO 11-07-2000 917351943572 Indian OPEN SEAT
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450200783 11184 FAIZAN SABIR GULAM SABIR MUMTAZ BEGUM BCNO 13-09-1998 918273962295 Indian OPEN SEAT

411400193 11185
KONIG 
SAMUEL

JEEVAKANI 
SELVARAJ M RAMILA K GNNO 23-07-2001 917871236715 Indian OPEN SEAT

390340253 11186 AABHAS GAUR MUKESH GAUR RADHA GAUR GNNO 03-02-2001 919460636352 Indian OPEN SEAT

300105207 11188
SANJEEV 
KUMAR MANOJ KUMAR BHATERI DEVI GNNO 07-01-2001 918346007801 Indian OPEN SEAT

281003443 11192 ANANTHU R A
RADHAKRISHNAN 
NAIR P ANITHA T GNNO 02-03-2000 919400829339 Indian OPEN SEAT

280405350 11195
SAFVANA 
JABIN V K EBRAHIMKUTTY N ZEENATH V K BCNO 03-06-1998 919605301995 Indian OPEN SEAT

460400470 11199
ARKO 
MUKHERJEE

RAJIB KUMAR 
MUKHOPADHYAY DIPA MUKHOPADHYAY GNNO 13-01-2001 919434009644 Indian OPEN SEAT

420107565 11201
SAI PREETHI 
PULLURU P SURESH P SRILATHA GNNO 13-02-2001 919962591661 Indian OPEN SEAT

300403376 11206 VIVEK SINGH
SHIV KUMAR 
SINGH MITHILESH SINGH GNNO 24-09-1999 917240240989 Indian OPEN SEAT

360504387 11208

SOUMYA 
RANJAN 
BASTIA

SARAT RANJAN 
BASTIA JYOTIRMAYI BASTIA GNNO 12-05-2001 919937010196 Indian OPEN SEAT

390509227 11209
MADHU 
KUMARI

OM PRAKASH 
SINGH URMILA DEVI BCNO 25-12-1993 916207761595 Indian OPEN SEAT

311504807 11210
TEJASHREE 
PENDSE SRINIVAS PENDSE NAMITA PENDSE GNNO 08-12-2001 919112288567 Indian OPEN SEAT

390341914 11214
DILEEP 
SHARMA

BANARASI 
SAHRMA RAM DULARI DEVI BCNO 10-12-1994 919304601755 Indian OPEN SEAT

300309464 11216
HARIOM 
PATIDAR RAJESH PATIDAR KAVITA PATIDAR BCNO 03-07-2000 918094813534 Indian OPEN SEAT

390361779 11223
HARPREET 
SINGH BHOOR SINGH SIRAN DEVI SCNO 17-05-2001 919772162545 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280808859 11224
MARWA 
SALAM

ABDUL SALAM 
KITHOTTIL 
VENAIKUD

PATHAYAPURA SAFIYA 
ABDULSALAM BCNO 24-06-1999 919072821800 Indian OPEN SEAT

360414653 11225
SHREETAM 
KUMAR SAI

RASHMI RANJAN 
SAI RASHMITA SAI GNNO 26-08-2000 919437331320 Indian OPEN SEAT

200116464 11229
GUFRAN 
AHMAD IMTIYAZ AHMAD ABIDA KHATOON EWNO 21-10-1999 918094922745 Indian OPEN SEAT

120502747 11233

SOMAROWTH
U CHANDHINI 
SAI

SOMAROWTHU 
UMAMAHESWAR
A RAO

SOMAROWTHU 
VARALAKSHMI GNNO 09-01-2001 916300917533 Indian OPEN SEAT

200141644 11243
ANIKET 
KUMAR SINGH

JAI PRAKASH 
SINGH KIRAN SINGH GNNO 02-07-2001 919560870453 Indian OPEN SEAT

440812029 11247
RUDRA 
KUMAR ANIL KUMAR SHEELA DEVI GNNO 24-07-2001 917007406442 Indian OPEN SEAT

150220654 11248
SARTHAK 
KUMAR RAKESH KUMAR ASHA DEVI BCNO 29-04-2002 919525444515 Indian OPEN SEAT

311401517 11249

KEERTI 
SATYANARAYA
N P SATYANARAYAN

GOWRI 
SATYANARAYAN GNNO 02-12-2001 09969030694 Indian OPEN SEAT

410911434 11254 KIRAN K B BASKAR K M SHYAMALA K B BCNO 24-05-2000 919360883638 Indian OPEN SEAT

300302426 11256
JAISHREE 
KATARIYA TRILOK KATARIYA SEEMA KATARIYA BCNO 30-10-2000 919425152123 Indian OPEN SEAT

410904099 11257 SASIPRIYA M MARIMUTHU V VASANTHI M BCNO 02-05-2000 919787724456 Indian OPEN SEAT

150215909 11259 SHUBHAM RAJ
YOGENDRA 
YADAV SUNITA DEVI BCNO 01-01-1997 918709809602 Indian OPEN SEAT

420400953 11260 K LIKITHA K VEDACHALAM K REVATHI BCNO 25-07-2000 919492424969 Indian OPEN SEAT

150232746 11262
KAJALA 
KUMARI SURESH PRASAD SONMANTI DEVI BCNO 27-12-2001 919334295196 Indian OPEN SEAT

390361216 11268 SANDEEP RAO GULABSINGH RAO RAJBALA RAO BCNO 12-04-2001 919772943553 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390333403 11269
VEERENDRA 
SINGH GURJAR

HARI SINGH 
GURJAR SANTA BCNO 20-08-1997 916377195323 Indian OPEN SEAT

311518269 11270
PATIL ROHAN 
SANJAY SANJAY VAISHALI BCNO 12-06-2000 917588948554 Indian OPEN SEAT

140300765 11272
KRITI KUMARI 
SINGH

KAMLENDRA 
KUMAR SINGH KIRAN SINGH GNNO 20-07-2000 916001159302 Indian OPEN SEAT

440101876 11276
VIDUSHI 
SHRIVASTAVA

BRIJ BHUSHAN 
SHRIVASTAVA MANJU SHRIVASTAVA GNNO 27-05-1998 919927419072 Indian OPEN SEAT

280906534 11277

MUHAIMIN 
RABEEUL 
BASHEER A V

MUHAMMED 
BASHEER A V UMMUSALMA BCNO 17-06-2000 919747006752 Indian OPEN SEAT

311004917 11280
RISHABH 
SHINDE

RAJSHEKHAR 
SHINDE RASHMI SHINDE GNNO 01-02-2002 919869030150 Indian OPEN SEAT

300308265 11281
SHIVANSHU 
AGRAWAL

PRADEEP 
AGRAWAL MALTI AGRAWAL GNNO 08-05-2002 918770075660 Indian OPEN SEAT

420108005 11283
LALKOTA SRI 
TEJA

LALKOTA 
DAMODAR GOUD LALKOTA LAXMI DEVI BCNO 14-07-2002 919848486498 Indian OPEN SEAT

310909659 11284

CHAKRUPE 
RUSHIKESH 
RAJABHAU RAJABHAU SUREKHA BCNO 31-08-2000 918788793203 Indian OPEN SEAT

150245169 11288 RITIK RAJ
RAJESH KUMAR 
DUBEY USHA DEVI EWNO 29-03-2000 918294113937 Indian OPEN SEAT

390311702 11293
ASHISH 
KUMAR

BANKE BIHARI 
SAH SARITA GUPTA BCNO 07-10-1999 917891434772 Indian OPEN SEAT

120505189 11294

THUMU HARI 
ANKA NAGA 
KOTI

THUMU 
VENKATESWARA 
RAO

THUMU VIJAYA 
KUMARI GNNO 25-12-1999 918179519989 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270210437 11298
SANJEEV 
RAMKUMAR

RAMKUMAR 
RAJAGOPALAN

CHITRA 
SUBRAMANIYAN GNNO 03-03-2001 919845018284 Indian OPEN SEAT

230100526 11306 SAGAR RAJBEER SINGH CHANDERKANTA BCNO 15-06-1998 918950071038 Indian OPEN SEAT
200149757 11308 VICKY SUBHASH SITA EWNO 07-09-1996 918130736275 Indian OPEN SEAT

311602093 11310
GHADGE 
VARAD VIKAS VIKAS MEDHA GNNO 28-09-2000 917841855655 Indian OPEN SEAT

220100038 11314
YATINDRA 
LABANA

DINESH 
CHANDRA 
LABANA DURGA LABANA BCNO 07-02-2002 919649309553 Indian OPEN SEAT

420111182 11315
SANJANA 
AGARWAL

JAYA PRAKASH 
AGARWAL SANGEETA AGARWAL GNNO 20-05-2001 919298950687 Indian OPEN SEAT

450203827 11316
MUKUL 
BAMETA

BIPIN CHANDRA 
BAMETA KAMLA BAMETA EWNO 19-01-1995 919411344028 Indian OPEN SEAT

150210864 11317 NIKHIL KUMAR SUNIL KUMAR SANGEETA DEVI BCNO 09-12-2001 917783099884 Indian OPEN SEAT

380200266 11318 MITALI
ASHOK KUMAR 
KAMRA PUNAM KAMRA GNNO 26-06-2001 919815303306 Indian OPEN SEAT

420132017 11320
MADHASU 
VEDHU

MADHASU 
BRUGU 
MAHARSHI MADHASU RAJANI BCNO 05-08-2002 919966412974 Indian OPEN SEAT

441107463 11321
MAYURESH 
RAGHUVANSHI RAMESH SINGH GARIMA SINGH GNNO 14-03-1999 916394628852 Indian OPEN SEAT

220800673 11324 PRATIKSHA CHIDANAND VIDYA GNNO 22-08-2001
954097240995
40 Indian OPEN SEAT

160105307 11325
GOURAV 
LOONA PARMOD KUMAR ANJU BALA GNNO 27-09-2000 917009723659 Indian OPEN SEAT

450301661 11327
HONEY 
SHARMA SHIV SHANKAR RASHMI SHARMA GNNO 17-08-2001 919690020963 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390503936 11328
ABHILASHA 
SHARMA

CHIRANJIVI 
SHARMA SARIKA SHARMA GNNO 25-12-1999 917357970766 Indian OPEN SEAT

220701580 11330

KANERIA 
VATSAL 
HARSUKHBHAI HARSUKHBHAI SANGITABEN GNNO 08-10-2001 918511509549 Indian OPEN SEAT

311516068 11332
ANSHIKA 
SINGH

ASHOK BAHADUR 
SINGH RITU SINGH GNNO 19-04-2000 918318107316 Indian OPEN SEAT

311514723 11335 DHRITI RAJE
KULBHUSHAN 
SHAROTRI SHOBHA RANI GNNO 27-02-2001 919816619753 Indian OPEN SEAT

270240491 11337
VIGNESH 
PRAKASH PRAKASH R PADMAJA PRAKASH GNNO 01-08-2001 919342517705 Indian OPEN SEAT

390315438 11349
SHUBHI 
SRIVASTAVA

VINAY KUMAR 
SRIVASTAVA SUNITA SRIVASTAVA GNNO 23-11-1999 919415160768 Indian OPEN SEAT

120508767 11352
AKULA 
CHANDINI AKULA RAMBABU AKULA MANGA DEVI EWNO 10-02-2001 919010554535 Indian OPEN SEAT

310207589 11356

PANCHAL 
SWARANJALI 
VAIJANATH

VAIJANATH 
KASHINATH 
PANCHAL SANGITA BCNO 12-08-2000 919975447617 Indian OPEN SEAT

390324187 11357
SAQIB 
MAHBOOB

MAHBOOB ALAM 
ANSARI ZAINUB KHATOON BCNO 04-06-2000 916390660286 Indian OPEN SEAT

390354931 11358
SURAJ KUMAR 
NIRALA JITAN PANDIT INDU DEVI BCNO 05-04-1998 918521883831 Indian OPEN SEAT

200110821 11362
RAVI RANJAN 
KUMAR BINOD PRASAD REKHA DEVI BCNO 02-09-2000 918290476406 Indian OPEN SEAT

150247096 11365
NIMIT 
NISHANT

BIRENDRA 
KUMAR PATHAK AMITA PATHAK EWNO 08-01-1998 919971374891 Indian OPEN SEAT
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150220446 11368 JYOTI KUMARI
PAWAN KUMAR 
CHOUDHARY LALITA DEVI BCNO 10-01-1999 919958759371 Indian OPEN SEAT

270224070 11370
V S BAANU 
SAGAR V S SURESH V S SUREKHA BCNO 11-08-2000 919886264871 Indian OPEN SEAT

280606930 11381
JAYADEEPBAB
U J BABU BABYSARALA S BCNO 17-09-2000 919747086969 Indian OPEN SEAT

390328357 11382
JAGDISH 
MOHANTY

SANTOSH 
MOHANTY SANJUKTA MOHANTY BCNO 30-09-2000 918955579671 Indian OPEN SEAT

390509278 11387 KAJAL VERMA ASHOK VERMA SHEELA VERMA BCNO 14-08-2000 919116929844 Indian OPEN SEAT

311005448 11394
NABHAN A 
WARTY

AMARISH K 
WARTY RUPALI A WARTY GNNO 30-10-2000 919867357092 Indian OPEN SEAT

410116071 11398
DOROTHY 
ANILA P

PRINCE 
GNANARAJ M EVELYN PREMELA P GNNO 28-02-2001 919840021559 Indian OPEN SEAT

300301250 11399 DAKSHA PATEL ANANDILAL PINKI BCNO 17-03-1999 918871891977 Indian OPEN SEAT

450100260 11401

RAUNAK 
SINHA 
THAKUR

RANJAN SINGHA 
THAKUR BANDANA SINGHA GNNO 28-08-1999 919433360488 Indian OPEN SEAT

460400054 11403
ABHIPSA 
MUKHERJEE

ASHIS KUMAR 
MUKHERJEE NANDITA MUKHERJEE GNNO 02-04-2000 919434358853 Indian OPEN SEAT

281115162 11408 VAISHNAV A S ANIL G SUMA J BCNO 20-11-1998 919446869050 Indian OPEN SEAT

280300888 11411 ABLE JAISON JAISON GRACY GNNO 09-05-2001
935699958046
81 Indian OPEN SEAT

441103903 11412
SHUBHAM 
KESHARI

RADHA RAMAN 
KESHARI REKHA KESHARI GNNO 15-05-2001 918225075351 Indian OPEN SEAT

300302979 11413 TANISH GUPTA SUNIL KU GUPTA RAJNI GUPTA GNNO 16-01-2002 917440874871 Indian OPEN SEAT

380100798 11414
RICHA 
AGGARWAL

SUDHIR 
AGGARWAL POONAM AGGARWAL GNNO 31-12-1999 917973275956 Indian OPEN SEAT

Page 366 of 7016



LIST FOR EIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR STRAY VACANCY UG 2019 (OPEN SEAT)
Rollno Rank Name FatherName MotherName CandCat Dob mobileNo Nationality AppliedCounselling

281203833 11418
ANTON 
JOSEPH ANDREWS A S TESSY GEORGE P GNNO 29-04-2000 919995255848 Indian OPEN SEAT

280910447 11421
MUHAMMED 
FARIZ E ABDUL NAZER E MUBEENA P BCNO 26-08-1998 919747792610 Indian OPEN SEAT

440502070 11424
NITESH 
KUMAR SHIVKANT LEELAWATI DEVI BCNO 21-10-1999 916388345664 Indian OPEN SEAT

200157223 11426 ANKIT ADITYA TRIPATHI PRATIMA TRIPATHI EWNO 13-12-1999 919643064659 Indian OPEN SEAT

200155183 11427
ANUSHKA 
SARASWAT

PRADYUMNA 
SARASWAT NEERU SARASWAT GNNO 17-03-1999 919717999346 Indian OPEN SEAT

380102759 11429 SURBHI PANKAJ SHARMA VARSHA RANI GNNO 23-02-2000 918837712742 Indian OPEN SEAT

440800529 11430
FARHEEN 
NAQVI

NAJMUL HUSAIN 
NAQVI SHEEREEN NAQVI GNNO 09-04-1999 919450642535 Indian OPEN SEAT

390504395 11431 SHLOKA JALAN NITESH JALAN SARIKA JALAN GNNO 25-02-2000 919116003209 Indian OPEN SEAT
390308540 11432 GOVIND RAM AVTAR POONAM DEVI BCNO 26-11-1999 919053128351 Indian OPEN SEAT

230100666 11433
JITENDER 
TOMAR SUNDER SINGH USHA TOMAR BCNO 18-10-2000 918750978701 Indian OPEN SEAT

200118357 11435 EMAD NAFEES
NAFEES AHMAD 
KHAN NISHAT ROSHAN GNNO 18-08-1999 918447146074 Indian OPEN SEAT

441108335 11438
ZUBAIR 
AHMAD KHAN

SHARFUDDIN 
KHAN AHMADI BEGUM EWNO 10-02-1999 917081802163 Indian OPEN SEAT

200108747 11441 SAURABH RAI
MANOJ KUMAR 
RAI VIBHA RAI GNNO 02-08-2000 919599846427 Indian OPEN SEAT

260101595 11443 NISHITA DAS AMIT KUMAR DAS EITU DAS BCNO 12-07-1999 919031047507 Indian OPEN SEAT

300306280 11444 BITEN KABIRAJ
BIBEKRANJAN 
KABIRAJ REBA KABIRAJ EWNO 31-12-1997 918871109784 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390310631 11447
SHIVAM 
MISHRA

UMESH 
CHANDRA 
MISHRA REETA MISHRA GNNO 01-09-1999 918299491072 Indian OPEN SEAT

311405100 11451

KUNDAN 
GAURISHANKA
R JHAWAR

GAURISHANKAR 
JHAWAR SHANTADEVI JHAWAR GNNO 27-01-2002 918767022768 Indian OPEN SEAT

460802973 11452

SAMIK 
KUMAR 
SAHOO

SUCHIT KR 
SAHOO MANOBINA SAHOO BCNO 27-08-2000 918240895440 Indian OPEN SEAT

390346767 11453
ANAMIKA 
YADAV

MANGAL RAM 
YADAV GEETA DEVI BCNO 21-09-2001 918769537401 Indian OPEN SEAT

441111813 11455

AWADHESH 
KUMAR 
PRAJAPATI

PREM LAL 
PRAJAPATI KISMATI DEVI BCNO 04-12-1998 919721720132 Indian OPEN SEAT

390320011 11457 SHUBHAM RAJ SARBIND KUMAR PRITI DEVI BCNO 17-05-2002 919471206530 Indian OPEN SEAT

440802935 11459
HIMANSHU 
SHUKLA

KARUNESH 
KUMAR SHUKLA MEENA SHUKLA EWNO 02-07-1999 917398913878 Indian OPEN SEAT

220300241 11464

MEHTA 
AAYUSHI 
NILESHBHAI

NILESHBHAI 
JASVANTRAI 
MEHTA

MEHTA SHILABEN 
NILESHBHAI GNNO 28-11-2001 919825205043 Indian OPEN SEAT

300106345 11465 ASHIF KHAN IDREES KHAN SHABNAM BEE GNNO 29-03-2000 919981968768 Indian OPEN SEAT

390500744 11466 KOMAL YADAV KRISHAN KUMAR REKHA RANI BCNO 06-05-2002 919460655575 Indian OPEN SEAT

200117439 11467
NAMAN 
BHATNAGAR VAIBHAV KUMAR

MILLI KUMAR 
BHATNAGAR GNNO 23-12-2000 919311439798 Indian OPEN SEAT

460201544 11469
POULAMI 
MUKHERJEE

DIPANKAR 
MUKHERJEE

RUMJHUM 
MUKHERJEE GNNO 17-03-2002 918967361551 Indian OPEN SEAT

390512205 11473
RASHI 
SHARMA RAJMAL SHARMA RASHMI SHARMA GNNO 14-09-1999 918696398006 Indian OPEN SEAT

150213091 11474
MINTY 
KUMARI

MAHESH PRASAD 
SINGH KUMKUM SINGH GNNO 07-12-1998 916206502780 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390326026 11481
MAYUKH 
BARDHAN MANIK BARDHAN PAPI BARDHAN GNNO 23-12-2000 918787576109 Indian OPEN SEAT

200106999 11483
BRIJESH 
TRIPATHI

KRISHNA DEV 
TRIPATHI

JANAK NANDINI 
TRIPATHI GNNO 15-05-2000 918808418814 Indian OPEN SEAT

200143955 11485
HIMANSHU 
NAIN SUDHIR NAIN NEERAJ RANI GNNO 07-02-2001 919560280784 Indian OPEN SEAT

390602724 11487 VIVEK KUMAR
VED PRAKASH 
KUMAR GUPTA PRABHA DEVI BCNO 02-09-1999 919097968864 Indian OPEN SEAT

220700414 11488
BHAVYA 
SHARMA MRIDUL SHARMA SONIKA SHARMA GNNO 18-02-2001 919979888878 Indian OPEN SEAT

280813244 11489
ABIN VINIRAJ 
C K VINIRAJ C K NIMMI K BCNO 09-04-2001 918111901903 Indian OPEN SEAT

200143411 11490 VIVEK KUMAR JAGBIR SINGH NILAM DEVI GNNO 10-09-1999 919416942037 Indian OPEN SEAT

450101212 11495 RAHULCHAND PANDEV ASHA NAILWAL GNNO 20-09-2001 919461080357 Indian OPEN SEAT

390327163 11496 ROHIT RAMAN
RAVINDRA 
KUMAR RAMAN LEELA KUMARI BCNO 19-02-2002 917023937289 Indian OPEN SEAT

460400539 11499
SHREYA 
SENGUPTA

SUBHENDU 
SENGUPTA SUMANA SENGUPTA GNNO 11-09-2000 919474524436 Indian OPEN SEAT

440716688 11501 ALI ABBAS MEHAR ABBAS ISHRAT FATIMA EWNO 10-04-1998 918960530423 Indian OPEN SEAT

440200073 11502
NADEEM 
AKHTAR ANSAR AHMED ZEENAT ANSARI BCNO 10-11-2000 919335145605 Indian OPEN SEAT

270701237 11504 SHASHANK N R RENUKA M KUSUMA A B BCNO 25-03-2001 919008106155 Indian OPEN SEAT

150215541 11506
SUYASH 
KUMAR

DINESH KUMAR 
PRASAD BHARTI KUMARI BCNO 17-10-2000 918002270594 Indian OPEN SEAT

160115324 11507 ISHITA GUPTA
MAHESH KUMAR 
GUPTA SEEMA GUPTA EWNO 11-07-2001 918427946366 Indian OPEN SEAT

360409501 11511
HITESH 
KUMAR BISI BABULAL BISI DEEPTIMAYEE BISI BCNO 12-01-2000 919556461637 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120508197 11520
BODISETTY 
JAGADEESH

BODISETTY 
YAGANTI 
ESWARAIAH BODISETTY MADHAVI GNNO 01-12-2000 917981919127 Indian OPEN SEAT

150200491 11531
SUMANT 
KUMAR DHANANJAY JHA ANNAPURNA DEVI EWNO 09-06-1997 919608281919 Indian OPEN SEAT

120501681 11534

SINGOTAM 
RAVINDRANAT
H TAGORE S NARASIMHULU A PADMAVATHI BCNO 06-07-2001 919440363344 Indian OPEN SEAT

160112994 11536 ROHIT GUPTA JATINDER KUMAR RENU BALA GNNO 30-07-2000 919855234783 Indian OPEN SEAT

281206546 11539
HAPPY K 
PREMDAS K K PREMDAS GIRIJA PREMDAS BCNO 30-07-1996 917025791536 Indian OPEN SEAT

160111124 11542
RAHAT 
THAKUR VIJAY KUMAR RACHNA DEVI GNNO 13-09-1999 919882399635 Indian OPEN SEAT

160108701 11545
TEJESVI 
PARMAR VIKRANT PARMAR SHAMAINDER PARMAR GNNO 18-03-2001 918284916930 Indian OPEN SEAT

360409009 11546
SUBHASIS 
SAHU ANIRUDHA SAHU SUSAMA JENA GNNO 03-12-1999 919439139162 Indian OPEN SEAT

160109118 11547 NEHA
DEVINDER 
KUMAR SUNITA RANI BCNO 10-03-1998 917082299833 Indian OPEN SEAT

410202984 11550 SNEHA P PANDI N KANCHANA PANDI T GNNO 04-12-2001 919842271310 Indian OPEN SEAT

300403092 11551 ADITI UPPAL
PRADEEP KUMAR 
UPPAL VINEETA UPPAL GNNO 10-02-2001 919826699600 Indian OPEN SEAT

311002741 11552 NAMAN RANAPRATAP RENU GNNO 27-04-2001
525388280848
55 Indian OPEN SEAT

300400173 11553 YASH DUBEY
MANOJ KUMAR 
DUBEY SANGEETA DUBEY GNNO 15-11-1999 919521396038 Indian OPEN SEAT

160116560 11555 AMIT BALJIT KUMAR MANJU BCNO 21-12-1999 919802121100 Indian OPEN SEAT

120500722 11556

NALABOTHU 
BINDU 
VASANTHI

NALABOTHU 
RAMARAO

NALABOTHU VENKATA 
LAKSHMI EWNO 13-11-1999 919290462083 Indian OPEN SEAT
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440709701 11563
KM VAISHALI 
VERMA

SURESH KUMAR 
VERMA MADHUREE VERMA BCNO 13-06-1998 919119982097 Indian OPEN SEAT

420109828 11570
CHADALAVAD
A VAGDEVI

CHADALAVADA 
VIJAY KUMAR CHADALAVADA GEETA GNNO 30-03-2001 917799666969 Indian OPEN SEAT

440109055 11571
AMIT KUMAR 
SINGH

VINAY KUMAR 
SINGH RAMBETI GNNO 07-10-1994 916386491477 Indian OPEN SEAT

200117472 11572
AMIT SINGH 
YADAV

DHEER SINGH 
YADAV SHANTI DEVI BCNO 21-12-1998 917665385559 Indian OPEN SEAT

390324838 11574 SHADAN ALI MD MOJIB BIBI MUNNI BEGAM BCNO 15-11-1999 917079335206 Indian OPEN SEAT

311000097 11578

ABHINAV 
ASHOKAN 
NAIR ASHOKAN NAIR BINDU NAIR GNNO 15-11-2001 918424010109 Indian OPEN SEAT

280902752 11580 SHAFEEQA P ABDUL LATHEEF P RAHMATH BEEVI KK BCNO 14-06-2000 919567205017 Indian OPEN SEAT

440101156 11582

SHUBHAM 
KUMARI 
SARASWAT

GYANENDRA 
KUMAR KAMLESH SARASWAT EWNO 22-01-2000 919639192575 Indian OPEN SEAT

440201814 11585 TRIPTI MISHRA
AJAY KUMAR 
MISHRA NILAM MISHRA EWNO 06-06-2000 919450619041 Indian OPEN SEAT

360405422 11587 PRITAM PAL
AKSHAYA KUMAR 
PAL MANORAMA PATI GNNO 11-07-1999 918637268929 Indian OPEN SEAT

150101770 11588
ADITYA 
SAURAV

BINAY KUMAR 
VERMA RENU KUMARI BCNO 11-10-2000 919636157291 Indian OPEN SEAT

440717915 11599
MOHAMMAD 
SALMAN ABUZAR AHMAD SHABNAM BANO EWNO 04-08-1996 918175918162 Indian OPEN SEAT

440204092 11602 ANANYA

KUMAR 
MANGALAM 
TIWARI NEELAM TIWARI EWNO 05-09-1998 919621372435 Indian OPEN SEAT

230209228 11603
KISHAN 
VERMA

RAM NAYAN 
VERMA ANJU DEVI BCNO 18-08-1999 918740906041 Indian OPEN SEAT
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230209708 11604 KAJAL ASHOK KUMAR SUMAN DEVI BCNO 09-09-2000 919306169483 Indian OPEN SEAT
390318663 11605 NAVYA SHAH DEEPAK SHAH ALKA SHAH GNNO 24-12-2000 918824729202 Indian OPEN SEAT

390328928 11609

BHANWAR 
SINGH 
NARUKA

NAND SINGH 
NARUKA MANOHAR KANWAR EWNO 25-04-1998 919414304164 Indian OPEN SEAT

200136556 11610 MOHIT VERMA SUNDER LAL DEVI KUMARI BCNO 27-06-1999 919813629125 Indian OPEN SEAT

270228580 11611 NIHAL V
V M MOHAMED 
HARIS T GAIRUNNISA BCNO 15-11-2001 919886231119 Indian OPEN SEAT

120603711 11612

SAMPATH 
KRISHNA 
VAMSI UJJINA U RAMAKANTH U V SARADA KUMARI EWNO 24-05-2002 919490991714 Indian OPEN SEAT

270208877 11617

SRIVATHSA 
THIRUMALESH 
 REDDY

THIRUMALESH K 
REDDY

PARIMALA V 
THIRUMALESH GNNO 25-05-2001 919900416465 Indian OPEN SEAT

390401989 11618
POORVI 
CHHAJER

LOON CHAND 
CHHAJER TARA CHHAJER GNNO 30-01-2000 919462488841 Indian OPEN SEAT

410122984 11621
MADHUMITHA 
 S T SRINIVASAN S VASANTHA LAKSHMI GNNO 25-09-2000 919940676085 Indian OPEN SEAT

260100044 11623 SAIMA RASHID RASHID MANJAR RUKSHANA EWNO 26-04-1999 916205904729 Indian OPEN SEAT

220701448 11627
NISAR 
HANSALIA

CHETAN 
HANSALIA BINITA HANSALIA GNNO 07-02-2002 917567473016 Indian OPEN SEAT

160113234 11630 MADHURI
BHARAT 
BHUSHAN RINKU AGGARWAL GNNO 07-10-2001 919814909152 Indian OPEN SEAT

300100561 11634
VANSHIKA 
MODI SANTOSH MODI KRISHNA MODI GNNO 11-10-2000 919340573255 Indian OPEN SEAT

311018758 11636

PRATIK 
PRAWIN 
KUMAR PRAWIN KUMAR MADHULIKA GNNO 16-12-2001 918793670021 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120404856 11637
PUJARI 
BHARADWAJ

PUJARI LAKSHMI 
NARAYANA PUJARI SREEDEVI BCNO 09-03-2002 917981875711 Indian OPEN SEAT

120512368 11643
VAVILAPALLI 
GOWTHAM

VAVILAPALLI 
VENKATA 
SATYANARAYANA

GURUGUBELLI 
SANYASAMMA BCNO 09-08-2002 918897714450 Indian OPEN SEAT

200113197 11644 ANJALI SINGH
SHIV KUAMR 
SINGH SUNEETA SINGH GNNO 19-09-1998 918527949285 Indian OPEN SEAT

220900360 11649

TAHA 
ASGARALI 
GANGARDIWA
LA ASGARALI ZAINABBEN EWNO 18-11-2001 919974405381 Indian OPEN SEAT

200158721 11653 RABINS SINGH
SUBHASH 
CHANDRA SINGH SHAKUNTALA DEVI BCNO 10-01-1998 917426984668 Indian OPEN SEAT

300100589 11654
MAROOF 
SHEIKH SAHIBE ALAM ISHRAT PARVEEN BCNO 13-07-1998 917275763419 Indian OPEN SEAT

281100041 11655 KIRAN S R SUNIL KUMAR A RANI O BCNO 27-07-1999 917994680929 Indian OPEN SEAT

200139184 11661
ABHISHEK 
PANWAR TANJEB SINGH KRISHNA GNNO 20-04-1999 918800169446 Indian OPEN SEAT

120105640 11662

ATTAR 
MOHAMMAD 
ADNAN

ATTAR 
MAHAMMAD 
RIYAZ SHAIK TABASSUM GNNO 31-01-2002 919440075024 Indian OPEN SEAT

390310587 11663
SARVESH 
SINGH SURESH SINGH MANJU SINGH BCNO 14-04-1998 919887714252 Indian OPEN SEAT

270215446 11664 DHANUSH P PURUSHOTHAM K GEETHA P BCNO 12-05-2001 917349721509 Indian OPEN SEAT

280305967 11670 IJAZ P MAJEED MAJEED P K SHAHINA O H BCNO 21-02-2000 919846842286 Indian OPEN SEAT

160101582 11671
PRACHI 
BANSAL SANJEEV KUMAR RITU BALA GNNO 05-05-2001 919464570556 Indian OPEN SEAT
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300205156 11672
BHARAT DAS 
SAHU

NARAYAN DAS 
SAHU PADMA SAHU BCNO 24-01-2000 918963956206 Indian OPEN SEAT

411001466 11680
SUGAVANESH
WARAN B

BALASUBRAMANI
AN U KRISHNAVENI R BCNO 17-02-2002 919943284090 Indian OPEN SEAT

440828115 11683
KULDEEP 
SINGH

MAIN BAHADUR 
SINGH TARA DEVI GNNO 14-06-1998 916394042907 Indian OPEN SEAT

450300916 11684
AYUSHI 
VASHISTHA

JITENDER 
VASHISTHA SUMAN SHARMA EWNO 20-12-1999 919758936686 Indian OPEN SEAT

441100114 11686
KUSHAGRA 
VERMA

KEDAR NATH 
VERMA SAVITA VERMA BCNO 15-09-1999 918957391291 Indian OPEN SEAT

380401895 11688
VICKY KUMAR 
THAKUR

SUBHASH 
THAKUR MALA DEVI GNNO 03-08-2000 919815079231 Indian OPEN SEAT

410909733 11691 SHRINIDHI S D DHANARAJU S SIVASANKARI V GNNO 29-07-2002 919444115565 Indian OPEN SEAT

220201730 11697

PRAJAPATI 
HEM 
NITINKUMAR

NITINKUMAR 
RUDABHAI 
PRAJAPATI RINKUBEN B SHAH BCNO 18-05-2002 919427857030 Indian OPEN SEAT

200123159 11702
GAURAV 
KUMAR MUKESH KUMAR MANJU BCNO 02-07-2000 919756455802 Indian OPEN SEAT

360406015 11704
MD UMEQUL 
HAQUE

MD FAHIMUL 
HAQUE AFSANA KHANUM GNNO 21-06-2000 919556374613 Indian OPEN SEAT

460803833 11708
SHOHAN 
DUTTA

NARENDRA NATH 
DUTTA SUJATA DUTTA GNNO 05-02-1999 918240791259 Indian OPEN SEAT

120302767 11710
SHAIK SAEED 
AHAMED

SHAIK SIDDIQ 
AHAMED

SHAIK MUBEEN 
FATHIMA BCNO 29-07-2001 919966313465 Indian OPEN SEAT

441103873 11717
ALOK KUMAR 
SRIVASTAVA

SANTOSH 
KUMAR 
SRIVASTAVA LEENA SRIVASTAVA EWNO 08-08-1998 917007671319 Indian OPEN SEAT

150210080 11718 RAJAN RAJ
RAM CHARITRA 
SINGH

KUMARI URMILA 
SINGH BCNO 02-01-2000 918969223278 Indian OPEN SEAT
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460816588 11719
OINDRILA 
SADHUKHAN

TAPAN JYOTI 
SADHUKHAN MITALI SADHUKHAN GNNO 21-05-2001 919051837389 Indian OPEN SEAT

410801728 11725
GURU 
PRASATH B J M JEYARAMAN S BHUVANESWARI GNNO 25-05-2000 919345909902 Indian OPEN SEAT

280909242 11727 NEVIL GEORGE SANTHOSH R PHILOMENA JOSEPH BCNO 09-01-2001 919496286784 Indian OPEN SEAT

160110164 11729 AKSHAT GOEL VIKAS GOEL RANI GOEL GNNO 14-09-2000 919306272173 Indian OPEN SEAT

440109304 11732

MOHD 
HAMMAD 
FAROOQ OMAR FAROOQ YASMEEN AZIZ GNNO 04-05-2000 917417772999 Indian OPEN SEAT

200151077 11734 ASIF AYAN MD WARIS SOHAIL GUDIYA EWNO 01-01-2001 919576132744 Indian OPEN SEAT

420131510 11735
VALGOT SAI 
CHANDAN KISHAN RAJYA LAXMI BCNO 20-02-2001 919441728535 Indian OPEN SEAT

270707166 11737

SIMONA 
MELENI 
SALDANHA

JAMES 
LAWRENCE 
SALDANHA

SUNITHA METILDA 
SALDANHA GNNO 13-05-2001 918105732680 Indian OPEN SEAT

200129533 11740 VANSHIKA
SUBHASH 
CHANDRA MINI GNNO 15-08-1999 917835975835 Indian OPEN SEAT

220101349 11745

VIRUGAMA 
KUSHALKUMA
R 
GUNVANTBHA
I

GUNVANT M 
VIRUGAMA DHARMINI VIRUGAMA GNNO 19-07-2001 919723536376 Indian OPEN SEAT

441112860 11747
DIVYANSHU 
TIWARI

CHANDRA MANI 
TRIPATHI URMILA TIWARI GNNO 11-08-1997 918009547136 Indian OPEN SEAT

200122109 11754 SHWETA AMARJEET SINGH RANI DEVI EWNO 11-12-2000 918708755319 Indian OPEN SEAT

311402391 11756
VASUNDHARA 
KALE VIVEK KALE VAISHALI KALE GNNO 18-09-2000 919594041610 Indian OPEN SEAT

440205559 11757 SUMIT YADAV
SANJEEV KUMAR 
YADAV GEETA YADAV BCNO 08-01-1999 918400657661 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280704153 11758
SHWANCIL 
MARY JOHN BINNI JOHN SEENA V CHERIAN GNNO 30-06-2001 919656265994 Indian OPEN SEAT

390508426 11760
BUSHRA 
RAHMAN

MAHFOOZUR 
RAHMAN

MUSHAHIDA 
KHATOON GNNO 06-05-2001

278988401032
30 Indian OPEN SEAT

460811603 11762
ANUBHAB 
MANNA

AMITABHA 
MANNA ANJANA MANNA GNNO 09-10-1999 919434612879 Indian OPEN SEAT

200119500 11764
ANAM 
MASOOD

KHWAZA 
MASOOD AHMED SUMERA AHMED GNNO 19-11-1999 918533022402 Indian OPEN SEAT

280702053 11765
VYSHNAVY 
SAJEEV S N SAJEEV S LATHA BCNO 02-11-2000 919447353487 Indian OPEN SEAT

281208537 11766
SHAMEEL 
KALLADI KUNHIMON V K SEMEERA M K BCNO 18-07-2000 919961992798 Indian OPEN SEAT

440809066 11768
AVANTIKA 
DWIVEDI

ANIL KUMAR 
DWIVEDI SARVESH DWIVEDI GNNO 16-09-1998 916306878130 Indian OPEN SEAT

390508772 11771
CHANCHAL 
DANGI RAI SINGH DANGI REKHA DANGI BCNO 01-02-2001 919425023179 Indian OPEN SEAT

450102293 11772
SAGARIKA 
KHATI

GOVIND SINGH 
KHATI JIWANTI KHATI GNNO 11-08-1999 919634652735 Indian OPEN SEAT

280400777 11773 YATHIN P K V CHANDRAN SUDHA P BCNO 18-10-1999 919497507808 Indian OPEN SEAT

440904462 11775 SALONI YADAV
DEVRAJ SINGH 
YADAV SEEMA YADAV BCNO 29-07-1999 918171467662 Indian OPEN SEAT

200144892 11778 UJJWAL RANA NOPIN RANA ARCHANA GNNO 26-05-2001 917206951000 Indian OPEN SEAT

311105102 11782
SUMIT 
WANJARI SANJAY WANJARI MINAL WANJARI GNNO 19-06-2001 919422903097 Indian OPEN SEAT

441003917 11785
RAJU KUMAR 
SINGH

VISHWANATH 
SINGH RANI DEVI BCNO 19-07-2001 918804062256 Indian OPEN SEAT

220104411 11787
SAGAR A 
MAHETA

ALPESH A 
MAHETA RESHMA A MAHETA GNNO 14-02-2002 919426282398 Indian OPEN SEAT
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220200739 11789 THAKKAR RAJ HITESHKUMAR SONALBEN GNNO 11-09-2002 919662987040 Indian OPEN SEAT

280600978 11790
AMEENA 
BEEGUM A S ABDUL SAMAD M HASEENA BEEVI P BCNO 18-08-2000 919400472080 Indian OPEN SEAT

280803732 11793
FATHIMA 
THASNI K T

MOIDEEN KOYA K 
T BICHEEVI K T BCNO 25-03-1999 919946085912 Indian OPEN SEAT

200136762 11794 YASH GOEL GAURAV GOEL MONICA GOEL GNNO 01-06-2001 919868339335 Indian OPEN SEAT

280308808 11796
AMAL MARY 
SEBASTIAN SEBASTIAN VC MINI JOSE BCNO 28-02-2000 919446143635 Indian OPEN SEAT

390315417 11802
DEBASISH 
SAHOO

RAJKISHORE 
SAHOO MANJULATA SAHOO BCNO 15-03-2000 918917485961 Indian OPEN SEAT

390100488 11810
ANUVRAT RAJ 
MEHARU

SURENDRA 
SINGH MEHARU SANTOSH KANWAR BCNO 11-05-2001 919587943091 Indian OPEN SEAT

440108197 11811
PREM KUMAR 
CHAUDHARY

RAJENDRA 
PRASAD SUSHEELA DEVI BCNO 03-07-1993 919415748434 Indian OPEN SEAT

410902482 11813
KAVIN KUMAR 
S SELVARAJ K DEEPA S BCNO 23-02-2002 916382689597 Indian OPEN SEAT

280910299 11817
KHADEEJA 
FAHEEMA P ABDUL HAMEED P SALEENA K C BCNO 07-08-1999 919895928266 Indian OPEN SEAT

460806289 11818
PRANAY AICH 
ROY PINAKI AICH ROY RUPALI AICH ROY GNNO 03-02-2000 919831367784 Indian OPEN SEAT

200118860 11821
SUCHITRA 
PARIDA

SURESH KUMAR 
PARIDA URMILA PARIDA GNNO 03-12-1999 918699308427 Indian OPEN SEAT

380501072 11822 SARGUN KAUR
AMANPREET 
SINGH SETHI JAGDEEP KAUR GNNO 06-08-2001 919855043335 Indian OPEN SEAT

270234010 11823
ABIRAME 
GOPINATH

GOPINATH 
THAILAPILLAI UMA MARIYAPILLAI GNNO 24-06-2001 09448116931 NRI OPEN SEAT

440401950 11833 AKASH TYAGI VIPIN TYAGI TRIPTI TYAGI GNNO 06-03-1997 919650171071 Indian OPEN SEAT
300301653 11835 YASH JAIN PRADEEP JAIN SARITA JAIN EWNO 11-05-2001 919893940106 Indian OPEN SEAT

390305028 11838 KHUSHI JAIN
NARESH KUMAR 
JAIN ANJU JAIN GNNO 31-07-2000 917062476569 Indian OPEN SEAT
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441100609 11840
MRIGANK 
SINGH RANA

VIJAY SINGH 
RANA ANITA SINGH GNNO 30-09-2001 917376098025 Indian OPEN SEAT

270231004 11841 DEBESHEE DAS DEBABRATA DAS MOHUA BOSE GNNO 08-09-2000 919448373037 Indian OPEN SEAT

441103766 11845

SHASHANK 
SHEKHAR 
GUPTA

INDU SHEKHAR 
GUPTA POONAM GUPTA BCNO 30-11-2000 919336913612 Indian OPEN SEAT

160110601 11846 VASTAV SAINI SUSHIL SAINI KAMLA SAINI GNNO 19-04-2000 919465634256 Indian OPEN SEAT

440502628 11848 NISCHAL RAI
VINOD KUMAR 
RAI URMILA RAI GNNO 04-10-2001 917903586079 Indian OPEN SEAT

311109625 11850
CHHAVI VIVEK 
AGRAWAL VIVEK AGRAWAL JYOTI AGRAWAL GNNO 13-01-2001 919373124369 Indian OPEN SEAT

120502266 11856
KUPPALA 
VARALAKSHMI

KUPPALA 
SARVESWARARA
O

KUPPALA 
VENKATESWARAMMA BCNO 17-08-2001 919494029779 Indian OPEN SEAT

311212777 11857
VARSHA 
GADHAVE

BAJIRAO 
GADHAVE GODAVARI GADHAVE BCNO 01-06-2000 919421661365 Indian OPEN SEAT

160100021 11862 SAKSHI ARORA
GULSHAN 
KUMAR ARORA MANJU BALA GNNO 03-07-2000 917888406535 Indian OPEN SEAT

120600493 11863 E VAMSI E GOVINDA RAO E BHARATI BCNO 08-08-2000 919182910599 Indian OPEN SEAT

311100964 11864

NARNOLIYA 
AYUSH 
BHIKESH

BHIKESH 
NANDLAL 
NARNOLIYA

ANJALI BHIKESH 
NARNOLIYA EWNO 29-06-2000 919145159259 Indian OPEN SEAT

120508661 11865
KONAPALLI 
HINDUJA K ANANDA REDDY K NIRMALA GNNO 30-10-1999 916302613910 Indian OPEN SEAT

410111760 11866 RAHUL M
MUTHUKUMAR C 
V VANITHA K BCNO 20-10-2000 919443738252 Indian OPEN SEAT

390501262 11868 SRISHTI RATHI
RAVINDRA 
KUMAR RATHI BINESH CHAUDHARY BCNO 15-08-1999 917840889777 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390514057 11869
KUMARI 
BARSHA

DEEPAK KUMAR 
GUPTA MATI MEENA DEVI BCNO 02-09-2000 918271702939 Indian OPEN SEAT

411202467 11871

CHARLOTTE 
BESSIE 
SAGAYA S

SAVARIRAJ 
SAHAYAM C REGINA BAI B BCNO 14-12-2000 919443661936 Indian OPEN SEAT

160115966 11874
AKANKSHA 
SHARMA GULSHAN KUMAR INDU SHARMA GNNO 30-08-1999 919464556705 Indian OPEN SEAT

441000966 11878 RAGHAV SETHI MANOJ SETHI RAJNI SETHI GNNO 27-01-2000 919871147300 Indian OPEN SEAT

120107855 11883
BONAMSETTY 
HEMANTH

B SURENDRA 
BABU B VIJAYA BHARATHI GNNO 10-01-2001 917989482975 Indian OPEN SEAT

280310526 11884 ANJALI SUSAN PETER P THOMAS SIDHU JOSE BCNO 07-12-2000 919544116987 Indian OPEN SEAT

281202443 11886 ARYA C A C G ANILKUMAR RESHMA ANILKUMAR BCNO 06-10-1999 919188429956 Indian OPEN SEAT

311405459 11887

DUBEY 
SIDDHARTH 
MAHENDRA MAHENDRA GEETA GNNO 12-06-2001 918879484237 Indian OPEN SEAT

280805673 11888 DHILSHA P ABBAS P JUMAILATH S BCNO 26-07-2000 919495785207 Indian OPEN SEAT

390510044 11892 AKRITI MALL
ARUN KUMAR 
MALL SANDHYA MALL GNNO 13-07-1996 919602505192 Indian OPEN SEAT

311002815 11893
TIWARI ROHIT 
SURENDRA

SURENDRA 
TIWARI SANDHYA GNNO 23-03-1999 919137310671 Indian OPEN SEAT

260303526 11894
ATUL KUMAR 
VAIBHAV MANOJ KUMAR KIRAN SINGH BCNO 20-11-1998 919835777875 Indian OPEN SEAT

270206084 11898 ARUNIMA T UNNI SHANKAR VIDYA UNNI GNNO 07-01-2002 919900100380 Indian OPEN SEAT

230202168 11905
ANUBHA 
GUPTA ASHOK GUPTA RENU GUPTA GNNO 19-08-2000 919416545318 Indian OPEN SEAT
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230209520 11906
SHIVAM 
SHARMA

RAMAN KUMAR 
SHARMA RENU SHARMA EWNO 16-01-1996 917500913948 Indian OPEN SEAT

420113602 11908
DASHASAHITI 
TAMMAREDDY

RAM PRASAD 
TAMMAREDDY

ANU RADHA 
TAMMAREDDY GNNO 20-05-2002 919299601359 Indian OPEN SEAT

440811345 11909
SHUBHAM 
KUMAR GOND

RAM PRASAD 
GOND SAVITRI DEVI BCNO 26-07-1998 916386727505 Indian OPEN SEAT

200132359 11911
HARSHIT 
RATHORE

AWDHESH 
KUMAR GITA DEVI BCNO 08-03-2001 918299479328 Indian OPEN SEAT

280608959 11913 JYOTHI R GANESAN C RADHA L BCNO 21-07-1999 919995797696 Indian OPEN SEAT

200106827 11915 SAUMYA JHA
BHAWAN KUMAR 
JHA BIVA KUMARI GNNO 05-04-2000 919711756353 Indian OPEN SEAT

270224909 11916 VINATHI V B VIJAY M B MAMATHA VIJAY GNNO 11-02-2002 919448784731 Indian OPEN SEAT

420123203 11919
SRI PUJITHA 
GARLAPATI

VENKATA R K P 
GARLAPATI SADHANA GARLAPATI GNNO 16-05-2001 918121472943 Indian OPEN SEAT

260103523 11921
SHALINI 
KUMARI

BAIDYANATH 
KUMAR GITA DEVI GNNO 19-09-1999 919631147057 Indian OPEN SEAT

450103364 11922
LAAIBA 
SHAMSI

KESAR JAVED 
SHAMSI

SUHANA JAVED 
SHAMSI GNNO 10-11-1999 919760835277 Indian OPEN SEAT

410102851 11929
R PRIYA 
NAMBIAR RAGUNATHAN J SHEEJA P GNNO 19-11-2001 919444017597 Indian OPEN SEAT

390350953 11930 AMAN YADAV ANIL YADAV SIYA YADAV BCNO 15-07-1999 919461838293 Indian OPEN SEAT

300501495 11943
DARPAN 
GHODELA

SANTOSH 
GHODELA KIRAN GHODELA BCNO 30-04-2000 918821991036 Indian OPEN SEAT

150221273 11944
SYED RAGHIB 
HASSAN

SYED AHSENUL 
HAQUE MAHELAQUA AKHTRY EWNO 24-09-2000 919801641736 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120605433 11946

YUVA NAGA 
ABHISHEK 
DEVALANKA

S N SESHA BABU 
DEVALANKA SUHASINI DEVALANKA GNNO 20-05-2000 918333823568 Indian OPEN SEAT

230100905 11948
MANSI 
CHAUDHARY BAL MUKUND MAMTA BCNO 11-06-2001 919560290549 Indian OPEN SEAT

260303157 11951
PALLAV 
KUMAR AJIT SHARMA NIRMALA SHARMA BCNO 01-07-2000 918825127427 Indian OPEN SEAT

440506456 11952
SIDDHARTH 
CHAUDHARY

SANJAY KUMAR 
CHAUDHARY KUSUM CHAUDHARY BCNO 30-09-1997 919984993138 Indian OPEN SEAT

390507958 11953 MANSI PATEL SUNIL KUMAR RANJANA PATEL GNNO 20-12-1997 919793285126 Indian OPEN SEAT

120516592 11956

KANTA 
LAKSHMI 
SRUJANA

KANTA 
SRINIVASULU

CHAMIDISETTY 
VARALAKSHMI GNNO 05-08-2000 919912729061 Indian OPEN SEAT

280909662 11959
NIHALA 
SHOUK K V

SHOUKKATHALI K 
V BUSHRA PK BCNO 13-09-1999 919846600212 Indian OPEN SEAT

390509483 11960
ANJALI 
SHRIVASTAVA

GANESH 
SHRIVASTAVA SHASHI SHRIVASTAVA GNNO 30-11-1999 919752419030 Indian OPEN SEAT

390510605 11961 SHIPRA ARYA RAJESH KUMAR RAKESH ARYA BCNO 31-01-2001 919460519976 Indian OPEN SEAT

200155298 11963

MD 
MAHBOOB 
ALAM MD WASIM NASIMA KHATOON GNNO 05-07-2000 919304232954 Indian OPEN SEAT

150201684 11968 ANKIT RAJ
NAVENDU 
BHUSHAN SINHA PUNITA SINHA EWNO 24-07-1998 917463978044 Indian OPEN SEAT

390340390 11975 NISHA GURJAR
MAHENDRA 
SINGH CHANDELA PREM DEVI BCNO 10-07-2001 919324511362 Indian OPEN SEAT

300311393 11976 MAHI PATIDAR
DEVENDRA 
PATIDAR MAMTA PATIDAR BCNO 24-07-2001 919009332424 Indian OPEN SEAT

270205309 11978 SHASHANK B B B S BASAVARAJ SHILPA BASAVARAJ GNNO 16-03-2001 917760894078 Indian OPEN SEAT
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440204033 11980
MUKUL 
PANDEY

VINOD KUMAR 
PANDEY NEETU PANDEY GNNO 05-07-2000 917408351950 Indian OPEN SEAT

410703079 11987 HARSHA M MARTIN BRUNO AHITHA BCNO 24-08-2001 919042788565 Indian OPEN SEAT

441106784 11989
SHUBHAM 
SAURABH

PAWAN KUMAR 
PANKAJ REENA KUMARI BCNO 17-11-2001 917309152473 Indian OPEN SEAT

200120163 11990 SWATI RAM KRIPAL RITA KUMARI BCNO 21-12-1999 918171339811 Indian OPEN SEAT

120502252 11991

YARAMATI 
SURYA SAI 
CHARAN

YARAMATI 
PATTABHI 
RAMANNA

YARAMATI SRI 
RAMADEVI GNNO 15-01-2000 919959963064 Indian OPEN SEAT

460800406 11994 SOHAM DAS SOBHANDEB DAS DIPANWITA DAS GNNO 15-12-2000 919681229594 Indian OPEN SEAT

440505246 12000
VISHWAMBHA
R SINGH INDRAJEET SINGH MADHURI SINGH BCNO 15-03-1996 919452542205 Indian OPEN SEAT

220901114 12002

SARVAIYA 
VATSAL 
BHARATBHAI

SARVAIYA 
BHARATBHAI 
LALJIBHAI

SARVAIYA ARCHANA 
BHARATBHAI BCNO 10-09-2001 917490006661 Indian OPEN SEAT

280801700 12003 BHAVNA G GOVINDAN V DEEPA R BCNO 22-09-2000 919446643854 Indian OPEN SEAT

150100680 12007
MALVIKA 
SHREE PRADEEP KUMAR SARITA KUMARI BCNO 24-02-2000 919304632794 Indian OPEN SEAT

390501584 12008

ANUSHKA 
KULSHRESHTH
A

RAJESH 
KULSHRESHTHA

SHIPRA 
KULSHRESHTHA GNNO 11-09-2000 919453905327 Indian OPEN SEAT

311119295 12009
MADHUR 
GATTANI RUPESH GATTANI ARCHANA GATTANI GNNO 08-03-2001 919503601690 Indian OPEN SEAT

280810086 12018
MITHRAVINDA 
 P K

KRISHNAN 
PUTHUSSERI PRIYA K S GNNO 11-06-2001 919446361446 Indian OPEN SEAT

310406390 12020

VARAD 
NANASAHEB 
ZOAL

NANASAHEB 
ZOAL JYOTI ZOAL GNNO 30-08-2001 919673001429 Indian OPEN SEAT

311514698 12021

KANIKA 
ASHISH 
DESHMUKH ASHISH KAVITA GNNO 08-08-2000 919822230905 Indian OPEN SEAT
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440707814 12027
DEVENDRA 
PRATAP SINGH

DHRUP DEV 
SINGH REETA DEVI BCNO 15-03-1996 918574773398 Indian OPEN SEAT

280303157 12031
ABHIJITH 
NARAYAN R

RANJITH KUMAR 
N MANJUSHA A S GNNO 18-06-2000 919447002079 Indian OPEN SEAT

160112427 12032
LAVISH 
AGGARWAL

SANJEEV KUMAR 
AGGARWAL SONIKA RANI GNNO 26-12-2001 919815403055 Indian OPEN SEAT

300311914 12035
JITENDRA 
PATIDAR RAMESHWAR PADMA BAI BCNO 09-09-2000 918964060061 Indian OPEN SEAT

441101213 12036
PRAGYA 
JAISWAL

BHAGIRATHI 
JAISWAL VIJAYLAXMI JAISWAL BCNO 24-10-2000 917607256318 Indian OPEN SEAT

200114042 12041
SURYANSH 
AHLAWAT ANJU KUMAR RITU GNNO 05-03-2000 919958917595 Indian OPEN SEAT

420102780 12042

POTTA 
SRIPRADA 
CHATURYA POTTA RAMARAO SAGI SUJATHA BCNO 03-07-2002 919441280272 Indian OPEN SEAT

440400696 12046
ANURAG 
TEWETIA

NARESH KUMAR 
TEWETIA SUNITA TEWETIA GNNO 25-06-1996 919555097363 Indian OPEN SEAT

300305259 12050 SOMYA DUBEY PANKAJ DUBEY RUPALI DUBEY GNNO 09-10-2000 919826011658 Indian OPEN SEAT

440702250 12057
DANISH 
RAHMAN HIFZUR RAHMAN ROSHAN NUMA BCNO 26-09-1999 918726259038 Indian OPEN SEAT

200131394 12059 VASUNDHARA
MAHENDRA 
KUMAR BABITA RANI GNNO 05-08-1997 918287378138 Indian OPEN SEAT

311522670 12062 SAGAR SOMNATH ASHA DEVI SCNO 02-02-2000 918317251829 Indian OPEN SEAT

280902457 12066
FATHIMA 
ZUHRA M P

KUNHI 
MOHAMMED M P SARAFUNNEESA K BCNO 01-07-1999 919809159272 Indian OPEN SEAT

390402122 12067
CHAITALI 
DHOOT

ASHOK KUMAR 
DHOOT SARITA DHOOT GNNO 03-05-2000 919462383389 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280304140 12068
ALETEA 
ANTONY K

ANTONY 
VINCENT 
KONNULLY ANNIE T J BCNO 10-03-2000 919746018684 Indian OPEN SEAT

230205350 12071
LAKSHAY 
SIWACH KASHMIR SINGH SARITA GNNO 16-08-2000 919992141152 Indian OPEN SEAT

380300277 12072
SAACHI 
JUNEJA SANJEEV JUNEJA VANDANA JUNEJA GNNO 17-04-2001 918699222267 Indian OPEN SEAT

380200789 12075 RISHAB GOYAL SUNIL DUTT SEEMA GOYAL GNNO 04-12-1999 919914244904 Indian OPEN SEAT

450300327 12081
DIKSHANT 
CHAUDHARY RITESH KUMAR PINKI DEVI GNNO 09-02-2000 917535886075 Indian OPEN SEAT

390301059 12082
SOURABH 
GOYAL

MOHAN LAL 
GOYAL MANORAMA GOYAL EWNO 14-10-2001 917688897042 Indian OPEN SEAT

281115930 12083 ANAGHA M MANOHARAN K NIRMALA GOPAL BCNO 22-10-1999 919447018372 Indian OPEN SEAT

390513231 12084
RASHI 
SHARMA GOVIND SHARMA RENU SHARMA GNNO 01-07-2001 917983807007 Indian OPEN SEAT

220303036 12086

RASPUTRA 
KAVYA 
ASHISHBHAI

RASPUTRA 
ASHISHBHAI RASPUTRA MAYABEN GNNO 16-05-2002 919428711387 Indian OPEN SEAT

390100702 12093 SHAZEB MALIK MOHD AHMAD DARAKSHAN MALIK BCNO 01-05-1999 919119167843 Indian OPEN SEAT
200110847 12094 KASHVI AJAY KHATRI RITU GNNO 09-01-2001 918168038990 Indian OPEN SEAT
300310528 12096 SNEHI SARDA YOGESH SARDA DEEPA SARDA GNNO 17-05-2002 918085531957 Indian OPEN SEAT

230101623 12097
VISHAL 
FOUJDAR

RANDHIR SINGH 
FOUJDAR VIJAY DEVI EWNO 02-04-2000 919999732011 Indian OPEN SEAT

311517058 12099
SATYARINI 
MOHANRAJ R V MOHANRAJ

RANGANAYAKI 
MOHANRAJ GNNO 05-09-2001 919892263279 Indian OPEN SEAT

450103153 12100
VIPUL 
BARTWAL

JAGVEER SINGH 
BARTWAL ASHA BARTWAL BCNO 02-06-2000 919997794271 Indian OPEN SEAT

460402790 12101
SANDIPAN 
SHEKHAR

SUDHANSHU 
SHEKHAR ANITA SHEKHAR GNNO 30-09-2000 918250259901 Indian OPEN SEAT

280610176 12103 SAJIDH S SIYAVUDIN Y JUMAILA BEEGUM BCNO 10-11-1998 918157928248 Indian OPEN SEAT
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170302354 12105
BHARAT 
AGRAWAL

BIRENDRA 
KUMAR 
AGRAWAL ALKA AGRAWAL GNNO 13-06-2001 919425508090 Indian OPEN SEAT

120601688 12108

MUTHYALA 
JITHESH 
MANOBHIRAM

M 
VENKATESWARA 
PRASAD M SUNITHA GNNO 10-06-2001 919440783380 Indian OPEN SEAT

270211690 12117
KEERTHANA 
M ARUN M N ARUN G LAKSHMI TULASI GNNO 21-10-2001 919740600885 Indian OPEN SEAT

360400811 12118 SMITA SOHALI
KABINDRA 
KUMAR SAHOO SASMITA SAHOO GNNO 16-05-2000 919437084525 Indian OPEN SEAT

270811043 12120
LAKSHMI 
PRIYA A R RAMAN A CHANDRAKALA R GNNO 27-03-2001 919442126036 Indian OPEN SEAT

140208893 12122
ANUPAMA 
SHARMA

KRISHAN 
SHARMA MAMTA SHARMA GNNO 19-09-1997

338399571833
83 Indian OPEN SEAT

440600632 12123
SHIVAM 
KHARE

JUGAL KISHOR 
KHARE SUNITA KHARE GNNO 02-02-2002 919919893920 Indian OPEN SEAT

310405718 12127

ZEESHAN 
SHAKEEL 
BAGWAN SHAKEEL MAHEJABEEN BCNO 03-05-2000 919623819637 Indian OPEN SEAT

300201974 12131
SHIVAM 
PATHAK

ASHOK KUMAR 
PATHAK KARUNA DEVI GNNO 03-11-1999 918839204528 Indian OPEN SEAT

120514012 12132
VINUTHA 
RAM EDARA

RAMA RAO 
EDARA SABITHA E EWNO 17-05-1999 919440249867 Indian OPEN SEAT

281108491 12134 B SREEHARI BABU AMBAT P N SYAMALA GNNO 24-06-1999 919447168040 Indian OPEN SEAT

390505668 12136
SUMATI 
AYUKTA INDRESH KUMAR NEETU BCNO 15-02-1999 916387425387 Indian OPEN SEAT

441002704 12137 DIVYA KHARI
RAVINDER SINGH 
KHARI NEERAJ KHARI BCNO 17-02-1998 919560303699 Indian OPEN SEAT

200114377 12138 MOHD AHMAR AMEER ALAM SAMREEN GNNO 08-12-1999 917060009271 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280701305 12139
SARANGI 
MADHU MADHU M V LEKHA R PILLAI GNNO 29-10-1999 919447185858 Indian OPEN SEAT

441102037 12142
ANAMIKA 
YADAV

SHASHI BHAN 
SINGH YADAV SHAMBHA DEVI BCNO 05-08-1998 919919945951 Indian OPEN SEAT

280400503 12145 ALAKA P CHANDRAN T LEENA P BCNO 05-10-1999 919746106703 Indian OPEN SEAT

281203316 12146 SNEHA V M MOHANDAS V N SANTHA KUMARI R BCNO 03-08-1998 919526127460 Indian OPEN SEAT

280902865 12147 FATHMA MOIDEEN KUTTY SAKIRA BCNO 14-03-2000 919567821540 Indian OPEN SEAT

441000707 12148
ANMOLDEEP 
SINGH GURPAL SINGH KULDIP KAUR GNNO 24-01-2001 919212100955 Indian OPEN SEAT

160115728 12151
SHIFALI 
MAHAJAN SANJEEV KUMAR ARUNA RANI GNNO 21-10-2000 919814370218 Indian OPEN SEAT

200106376 12152
SHUBHAM 
RAWAT

INDESHWARI 
PRASAD RAWAT SUNITA RAWAT GNNO 24-10-1998 918700334357 Indian OPEN SEAT

120505783 12154

NANNAYABHA
TTU HARSHA 
VARDHANA 
RAJU

NANNAYABHATT
U SREENIVASA 
RAJU

NANNAYABHATTU SRI 
LAKSHMI SULOCHANA BCNO 18-02-2000 918688471029 Indian OPEN SEAT

390508608 12156 KEERTI YADAV
RAKESH KUMAR 
YADAV MITHLESH YADAV BCNO 04-11-1996 918875385103 Indian OPEN SEAT

281004321 12158

RAMZIA 
MUHAMMED 
KUNHI

MUHAMMED 
KUNHI THAFSILAILA BCNO 06-08-2000 919847093900 Indian OPEN SEAT

160113837 12162 ARUSHI AVTAR CHAND MEENAKSHI GNNO 07-06-2001 918847493440 Indian OPEN SEAT

380200581 12165
PARNEET 
KAUR

BHUPINDER 
SINGH PARMJEET KAUR BCNO 18-06-2002 919992200031 Indian OPEN SEAT

120610832 12167
AISHWARYA 
MISHRA

CHANDRA 
SHEKHAR MISHRA MADHU MISHRA GNNO 12-10-2001 919963807106 Indian OPEN SEAT
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440814076 12170
GARIMA 
PANDEY

PREM PRAKASH 
PANDEY SUMAN PANDEY EWNO 23-12-1998 919839024830 Indian OPEN SEAT

390308487 12171 OM PRAKASH RAJESH KUMAR RANJU DEVI BCNO 14-08-1998 916204653633 Indian OPEN SEAT

441001554 12172
JAWWAD 
TARIQ TARIQ ALI BEG SHADAB TARIQ GNNO 13-10-2001 919412562898 Indian OPEN SEAT

220101826 12173
DHRUVIL 
DADHANIYA GIRISHBHAI PATEL MANISHABEN PATEL EWNO 12-11-1999 918511854950 Indian OPEN SEAT

440823150 12177 ARPAN SAHU
RAJENDRA 
PRASAD SAHU TARA DEVI BCNO 26-08-1997 917271903646 Indian OPEN SEAT

390309446 12180
RIDDHI 
MISHRA

MAHESH CHAND 
MISHRA RENU MISHRA GNNO 11-11-2000 918824176578 Indian OPEN SEAT

440716637 12181
AJAY 
BAHADUR

RAM MANORATH 
YADAV GENA DEVI BCNO 10-10-1994 919455691844 Indian OPEN SEAT

420118973 12182
MOVVA 
PRIYANANDAN MOVVA SRINIVAS

MOVVA MADHURI 
DEVI GNNO 02-10-2000 919246195304 Indian OPEN SEAT

460401601 12183
PAYAL 
MONDAL

MUKUL 
CHANDRA 
MONDAL RITA MONDAL GNNO 17-07-2000 919832203651 Indian OPEN SEAT

441112831 12185
SHIKHAR 
SRIVASTAVA

SUNIL KUMAR 
SRIVASTAVA NEETU SRIVASTAVA GNNO 21-06-1997 918738870674 Indian OPEN SEAT

300301899 12186
AKCHANSH 
CHOUDHARY

ABHAY 
CHOUDHARY

SHRESTHA 
CHOUDHARY GNNO 29-05-2001 916261479314 Indian OPEN SEAT

450300467 12187
SNEHA 
CHAUDHARY

RAVINDRA 
KUMAR PINKI DEVI BCNO 19-12-2000 919411777300 Indian OPEN SEAT

200112808 12188
RISHABH 
GOYAL ANIL KUMAR SUMAN DEVI GNNO 12-04-2002 917015280625 Indian OPEN SEAT

390324394 12193
DEEPAK 
KUMAR DUBEY

BRAJ KISHORE 
DUBEY MANJU DEVI EWNO 11-07-1998 917565046587 Indian OPEN SEAT
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300300846 12194
HARSHIT 
JAISWAL

HARIRAM 
JAISWAL ASHA BCNO 12-11-1999 918103368455 Indian OPEN SEAT

281100541 12198 BHAMA J JINESH KUMAR S MANJU B NAIR GNNO 11-10-2000 919447845600 Indian OPEN SEAT

311520539 12200

WADGAONKA
R KADAMBARI 
SUDHIR

WADGAONKAR 
SUDHIR ARVIND MADHURI GNNO 17-07-2001 919423457222 Indian OPEN SEAT

120516626 12205
SAI SHRUTI 
JASTI J B K SURENDRA J MANU GNNO 28-06-2002 919959560003 Indian OPEN SEAT

200125861 12207 MOHD AQIB SHAHID HASAN IMRANA BCNO 05-07-1999 917665898920 Indian OPEN SEAT

360416325 12208
MAYANK 
GARG

RAVI SHANKAR 
AGRAWAL VARSHA AGRAWAL GNNO 12-11-1998 919583853881 Indian OPEN SEAT

270701271 12209

SAURAV 
MAHESH 
KAMBAR

MAHESH Y 
KAMBAR SHRUTI M KAMBAR GNNO 14-07-2001 919538496620 Indian OPEN SEAT

441002362 12211
PRASHANT 
KUMAR

CHANDRAVEER 
SINGH KUSUM DEVI BCNO 18-07-2001 918006669698 Indian OPEN SEAT

380102346 12213
PRABHNOOR 
KAUR

PRABHJINDER 
SINGH HARMANDEEP KAUR GNNO 01-12-2000 919914580038 Indian OPEN SEAT

280708151 12214
ASWATHY 
MARY BHASAN

BHASAN 
CHANDRA 
SEKHARAN BEENA BHASAN GNNO 16-06-2001 919895837229 Indian OPEN SEAT

300301108 12218
CHHATRAPAL 
PATEL NAYAN SINGH RAJNI GNNO 07-06-1998 917697984040 Indian OPEN SEAT

200157461 12221
IFTEKHAR 
AHMAD

GUFRAN 
AHAMAD NOOR JAHAN BEGUM BCNO 20-03-1998 917727032340 Indian OPEN SEAT

440702155 12222
SUDHANSU 
RANJAN

KUMAR SATISH 
RANJAN NIRJA KUMARI GNNO 19-03-2001 919956983327 Indian OPEN SEAT

300102506 12224 ANKIT PATWA VIJAY PATWA PREETI PATWA BCNO 05-03-2001 919893465732 Indian OPEN SEAT

Page 388 of 7016



LIST FOR EIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR STRAY VACANCY UG 2019 (OPEN SEAT)
Rollno Rank Name FatherName MotherName CandCat Dob mobileNo Nationality AppliedCounselling

380302545 12225
GURLEEN 
KAUR JASPREET SINGH RAMINDER KAUR GNNO 01-12-2000 919781043872 Indian OPEN SEAT

440203861 12229
SUSHMA 
SINGH RANVIJAY SINGH AMRITA SINGH GNNO 05-04-2001 918112878209 Indian OPEN SEAT

200136918 12231
MUHAMMAD 
YUSUF

MUHAMMAD 
ABULAISH SITARA BEGUM GNNO 08-08-2000 917503607446 Indian OPEN SEAT

311505278 12234
YASHRAJ 
INGOLE SANJAY PADMAWATI GNNO 30-10-2000 918975484610 Indian OPEN SEAT

440904949 12237
SAAD RAZA 
KHAN

SUHEB RAZA 
KHAN SHAKRA KHAN GNNO 03-06-2001 918958462532 Indian OPEN SEAT

160114231 12239
SAMARTH 
KAUSHAL

JATINDER 
KAUSHAL NEENA KAUSHAL GNNO 10-09-2000 919876652129 Indian OPEN SEAT

441102034 12241
GAUTAM 
VIJAY GUPTA

CHITRANJAN 
GUPTA RITA GUPTA BCNO 12-11-1999 919415391148 Indian OPEN SEAT

300307914 12242
SNEHA 
UTRADHI

RAMESH LAL 
UTRADHI ANITA UTRADHI GNNO 01-07-2001 918962332893 Indian OPEN SEAT

390315378 12246 SAKSHI GUPTA
SHARWAN 
KUMAR GUPTA REKHA GUPTA GNNO 27-06-2001 917023578476 Indian OPEN SEAT

281206301 12248 YADHU T P PRASANNAN T V SHEELA BCNO 27-09-2000 916282544383 Indian OPEN SEAT

270900051 12249
SAMEEKSHA K 
S SURENDRA T P JYOTHI T S BCNO 01-10-2001 919449402480 Indian OPEN SEAT

281003112 12251 HRIDHYA P PUSHPADAS C SUBHANA C BCNO 30-03-1999 919656418203 Indian OPEN SEAT

280305846 12253 MRUTHUL RAJ RAJU C M BINDU RAJU BCNO 19-04-2000 916282436485 Indian OPEN SEAT

441116318 12256 RAJAT KUMAR RAMESH KUMAR VASUNDHARA DEVI BCNO 15-07-1997 916387653148 Indian OPEN SEAT

311502109 12257

DEODHAR 
NACHIKET 
RAHUL

DEODHAR RAHUL 
ARUN

VAISHAMPAYAN ARTI 
VYAGHRESHWAR GNNO 03-11-2001 919925103193 Indian OPEN SEAT

311804479 12258 CHARU GUPTA
BAL KRISHNA 
GUPTA SEEMA GUPTA GNNO 14-06-1999 919158750597 Indian OPEN SEAT
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310306625 12259
LOHIYA VINIT 
MANISH MANISH NEETA GNNO 28-12-2001 919822464809 Indian OPEN SEAT

360407838 12260
V AKARSH 
KUMAR V VASUDEVA RAO V SURYA KUMARI GNNO 03-12-2001 918249971614 Indian OPEN SEAT

120611562 12261
GARBHANA 
HARI KOUSHIK G APPALA NAIDU G SRILATHA BCNO 02-07-2001 919963929888 Indian OPEN SEAT

310802079 12267 SIDDH JAIN PRAVIN JAIN SEEMA JAIN GNNO 26-10-2001 919422046659 Indian OPEN SEAT

390312724 12269
SUJEET 
KUMAR

RAJENDRA 
BHAGAT BIDANTI DEVI BCNO 20-12-2000 919113490820 Indian OPEN SEAT

300306681 12270
AARSHI 
PAWAR ASHWIN PAWAR SHEETAL PAWAR BCNO 24-04-2000 919302173462 Indian OPEN SEAT

160107862 12278
MANPREET 
KAUR MAJOR SINGH BALWINDER KAUR BCNO 16-01-2002 918725937683 Indian OPEN SEAT

420125964 12279

KAPULA 
SUSMITHA 
BINDU K SATYA SUBRAM K RAJANI GNNO 17-01-2002

192194410419
21 Indian OPEN SEAT

390356386 12282
APEKSHA 
GAUTAM

ANILESH KUMAR 
GAUTAM LATA GAUTAM GNNO 26-04-1999 919414871555 Indian OPEN SEAT

311203703 12285

RAI 
DAMODAR 
SRISHTI DAMODAR SUSHMA GNNO 23-09-2001 919860230567 Indian OPEN SEAT

230202256 12287 DEEPSHIKHA
RAJENDRA 
PRASAD SHOBHA BCNO 24-05-1999

007394680600
73 Indian OPEN SEAT

450201539 12290 SHEETAL JOSHI SHEKHAR JOSHI GEETA JOSHI GNNO 22-02-2000 918954914349 Indian OPEN SEAT

311016070 12292

VINAY 
VISHESHWAR 
SINGH

VISHESHWAR 
SINGH SULEKHA SINGH GNNO 20-01-2000 918356006526 Indian OPEN SEAT
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440404104 12294
DIKSHA 
SHARMA

BHAGWAN 
SHARMA MAMTA SHARMA GNNO 15-09-2000 918076615710 Indian OPEN SEAT

441002907 12297
YAZDAN ALI 
KHAN

MUJAHID ALI 
KHAN RAHILA BEGUM GNNO 04-10-1999 919412459723 Indian OPEN SEAT

390506832 12299 CHANDINI SAH
VISHWANATH 
SAH SAVITA SAH GNNO 09-02-2000 916377267875 Indian OPEN SEAT

390317090 12300
RANJEET 
KUMAR KARMDEO SINGH RITA DEVI EWNO 10-12-1999 916205664285 Indian OPEN SEAT

120504427 12303 B SONIYA A M BABU B PRAMEELA BCNO 15-07-2001 917729935741 Indian OPEN SEAT

280705826 12304
LAKSHMI V 
JYOTHI JYOTHISH V P BINU JYOTHISH BCNO 16-11-2000 919446271638 Indian OPEN SEAT

200158147 12310
KRISHNAMUR
ARI SHARMA MOHAN SHARMA ASHA SHARMA EWNO 12-04-1998 919155499238 Indian OPEN SEAT

440504796 12313 ASHISH GUPTA
DAYASHANKER 
GUPTA SUMAN DEVI BCNO 04-03-1998 917390998453 Indian OPEN SEAT

440902604 12316
IQRA ANJUM 
ANSARI

FAZIL MIYAN 
ANSARI FIRDOS JAHAN BCNO 17-07-1999 919837388289 Indian OPEN SEAT

390505727 12317
RAJSHREE 
BALDI RAJESH BALDI SEEMA BALDI GNNO 18-11-2001 919828381086 Indian OPEN SEAT

440106179 12320 SONAL GUPTA
VIJAY KUMAR 
GUPTA SANGEETA RANI EWNO 09-07-1999

917596345891
75 Indian OPEN SEAT

310805837 12322

KULKARNI 
SHREEYASH 
SANTOSH SANTOSH MANJUSHREE GNNO 04-10-2001 919823714618 Indian OPEN SEAT

230200589 12323 AMAN DHARMVIR SINGH ANITA GNNO 12-10-1998 918708564041 Indian OPEN SEAT

390335340 12324
TUSHAR 
SHARMA

OM PRAKASH 
SHARMA HEMLATA SHARMA EWNO 18-10-2001 919982127360 Indian OPEN SEAT

200112694 12326
GEETIKA 
NAGPAL JITENDER NAGPAL RAJNI NAGPAL EWNO 05-08-2001 919812015483 Indian OPEN SEAT
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440502992 12333
ZEBA 
BAKHTIAR

BAKHTIAR 
NASEEM FARZANA KHATOON BCNO 25-12-1998 919598148909 Indian OPEN SEAT

311106867 12334
JATIN 
MOHTURE

RAVINDRA 
MOHTURE HEMKANTA MOHTURE GNNO 17-12-2001 919067196186 Indian OPEN SEAT

200107276 12335 RITIK KUMAR S B KUMAR MIRA SINGH EWNO 05-11-2000 919560642533 Indian OPEN SEAT

140300656 12339
JAHANGIR 
ALAM LASKAR

ABDUL MATLIB 
LASKAR

MONJURA BEGUM 
LASKAR GNNO 25-10-1999 918133887873 Indian OPEN SEAT

390514691 12343 ASTHA SINGH SUNIL SINGH NITA SINGH EWNO 12-01-1998 919771482965 Indian OPEN SEAT

390323996 12347
RAKESH 
PALLAV GOGOI

KRISHNA PRASAD 
GOGOI

URMILA BORUAH 
GOGOI GNNO 21-12-2000 918638718795 Indian OPEN SEAT

120607344 12350
DIVYA VANI 
YALLA JAGGARAO YALLA LAKSHMIBAI YALLA BCNO 24-06-2001 919493425006 Indian OPEN SEAT

440719237 12351
MOHAMMAD 
ARBAZ QASIM ALI NASEEM BANO BCNO 16-07-1996 917500233110 Indian OPEN SEAT

220103359 12354
VORA SHAILEY 
NARENDRA

NARENDRA 
DHARAMSHI 
VORA

BEENA NARENDRA 
VORA GNNO 13-12-2001 919909532139 Indian OPEN SEAT

460801998 12357
SHREESH 
CHAKRABORTY

SUPRIYO 
CHAKRABORTY SHREE CHAKRABORTY GNNO 07-06-2001 917278256431 Indian OPEN SEAT

280806691 12358 RINSA T C ISMAIL RAIHANATH BCNO 29-11-1998 919400221566 Indian OPEN SEAT

390327206 12360
MD ATAUR 
RAHAMAN

MD HABIB UR 
RAHAMAN AYESHA KHATOON BCNO 06-04-1998 918584068220 Indian OPEN SEAT

390105875 12361 NEHA TIKYANI LAXMAN TIKYANI MANJU TIKYANI GNNO 20-05-2000 918233442144 Indian OPEN SEAT
390316567 12362 SONU SINGH RAI SINGH RUKMA DEVI BCNO 15-02-1996 919996134451 Indian OPEN SEAT

300102432 12367
AMAN 
BAKHSH

MOHD 
TASHFEEQUE 
BAKHSH SHAZIA TASHFEEQUE GNNO 12-10-2001 917999952883 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120513103 12369

GUDDATI 
SURESH 
CHANDRA

GUDDATI 
SRINIVASA RAO GUDDATI SRIDEVI BCNO 03-02-2000 919705076069 Indian OPEN SEAT

390308595 12373
ANKIT KUMAR 
GUPTA

SHYAM PRASAD 
GUPTA MEERA GUPTA EWNO 26-12-2001 919772368343 Indian OPEN SEAT

311020709 12377

CHOUDHARY 
SIDDHARTH 
PRAVEEN

PRAVEEN KUMAR 
CHOUDHARY SEEMA GNNO 04-04-2001 919969165171 Indian OPEN SEAT

280700763 12381
MAHADEVAN 
K M MURARY K S SATHI M S GNNO 06-07-2001 919447139316 Indian OPEN SEAT

150225400 12383
YASHRAJ 
KUMAR

SANJAY KUMAR 
SINGH SANJU DEVI EWNO 10-05-1998 917370051334 Indian OPEN SEAT

360302299 12388
SREETAM 
PADHY

DURGA PRASAD 
PADHY MAMITA KUMARI DEVI GNNO 17-04-1999 919124127943 Indian OPEN SEAT

420113107 12391
PAGIDIMARRI 
NAGAMANI

PAGIDIMARRI 
EDUKONDALU PAGIDIMARRI PADMA BCNO 12-05-1997 916305060276 Indian OPEN SEAT

160113481 12393 ANNEE
BHARAT 
BHUSHAN SUMAN GNNO 08-01-2000 918013300011 Indian OPEN SEAT

230205588 12397 TEENA
DHARAMVIR 
SINGH URMILA DEVI BCNO 22-11-2000 919416424751 Indian OPEN SEAT

380401436 12399
RAKSHIT 
SINGH SAINI

SIMRAT PAL 
SINGH SAINI MONICA SAINI GNNO 17-01-2001 919876198401 Indian OPEN SEAT

360401714 12400
SHALLY 
AGRAWAL

LATE SANJAY 
KUMAR 
AGRAWAL ANJU AGRAWAL GNNO 19-10-2000 917606041759 Indian OPEN SEAT

280801683 12401
SANISHANAND 
 K SADHANANDAN K SREELEKHA K BCNO 19-06-1999 919895789052 Indian OPEN SEAT

420202854 12404
EPPALAPALLI 
SHARADYUTHI

EPPALAPALLI 
SRINIVAS

MANCHIKATLA ARUNA 
DEVI BCNO 21-02-2001 918008961197 Indian OPEN SEAT
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460806681 12406 ANUSTUP PAL AMITAVA PAL ADITI SAHA GNNO 10-02-2001 918697747050 Indian OPEN SEAT

150240190 12411 TARA KUMARI
NARENDRA 
KUMAR RANJU DEVI EWNO 18-09-1999 917780082222 Indian OPEN SEAT

440508080 12413
SWASTIK 
KUMARI

RAM JEEVAN 
MAHTO PRAMILA DEVI BCNO 11-12-1994 919162171067 Indian OPEN SEAT

360100482 12414 AAYUSH SINHA AMRIT SINHA SONALI SINHA GNNO 31-03-2001 919437421265 Indian OPEN SEAT

200134186 12416
SYED HILAL 
HUSAIN

SYED MAZHAR 
HUSAIN MUNAWWAR MAZHAR GNNO 12-01-2002 919412275340 Indian OPEN SEAT

411405537 12418 SUDARKODI B
BARATHIDASAN 
C N SANKARI G BCNO 27-03-2001 918098586789 Indian OPEN SEAT

200149995 12419
AMAN 
ATIKANT

SUNIL KUMAR 
GUPTA ARCHANA KUMARI BCNO 21-08-2000 919304609594 Indian OPEN SEAT

220900292 12420 VINAYAK RAMAKANT RADHA GNNO 31-08-1999 919131896381 Indian OPEN SEAT

120511760 12421

CHAPPIDI 
SUNDEEP 
REDDY

CHAPPIDI 
MAHESWARA 
REDDY

SINGAVARAPU JHANSI 
KUMARI GNNO 04-10-2001 918179166889 Indian OPEN SEAT

120303722 12423

PALASANI 
SASIDHAR 
REDDY

PALASANI RAMI 
REDDY

PALASANI SUBBA 
RAJYAM GNNO 13-07-2001 918019870299 Indian OPEN SEAT

300109437 12424
ABHISHEK 
PATEL

VANSHIDHAR 
PATEL KRISHNA BAI BCNO 06-10-1998 919755181308 Indian OPEN SEAT

420131833 12425
PRATYUSHA 
MYNENI

VAMSI KRISHNA 
MYNENI PARVATHI MYNENI GNNO 14-03-2001 917032055254 Indian OPEN SEAT

280800117 12428
AMITH S 
REGHUNATH

REGHUNATHAN C 
P

SHEENA 
REGHUNATHAN BCNO 18-04-1999 919846227571 Indian OPEN SEAT

390316706 12429
KISHAN 
UPADHAYAY

RAVINDER 
UPADHAYAY ARTI UPADHAYAY EWNO 16-09-1997 919782956734 Indian OPEN SEAT

440819307 12432 RASHMI SINGH RANJEET SINGH NEETU SINGH GNNO 19-01-2000 919336328770 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390321084 12436
TANUJ 
KUMAR SINGH ISHWAR SINGH SUMITRA DEVI BCNO 01-10-2002 918426879616 Indian OPEN SEAT

440505303 12437
KSHITIJ 
DWIVEDI

ALIND KUMAR 
DWIVEDI PRIYAMBADA DWIVEDI GNNO 11-05-1995 918896525297 Indian OPEN SEAT

240100284 12439 SURBHI TARSEM KUMAR SANJNA KUMARI GNNO 13-12-2000 917807541434 Indian OPEN SEAT

200152565 12440
KUNAL 
KUMAR

KAUSHLENDRA 
KUMAR ANJU KUMARI BCNO 20-12-2000 917984301369 Indian OPEN SEAT

440100047 12446
SURAJ 
SHARMA

AJAY KUMAR 
SHARMA SHASHI SHARMA EWNO 10-08-1997 919760349091 Indian OPEN SEAT

390509760 12448
SHALINI 
PRABHAKAR

ABHAY 
PRABHAKAR KUMARI NIRMALA BCNO 25-03-2001 919162371378 Indian OPEN SEAT

300102519 12450 AMAN RAYEEN FEROZE RAYEEN SHABANA RAYEEN BCNO 15-01-1999 919826262439 Indian OPEN SEAT

460811940 12451

SOHAM 
MUKHOPADHY
AY

SWARUP 
MUKHOPADHYAY

SHARMILA 
MUKHOPADHYAY GNNO 03-06-2001 919831017184 Indian OPEN SEAT

120502271 12454
T R RACHANA 
SREE T RAMADASULU T R CHANDRAMATHI BCNO 12-06-2000 919908622485 Indian OPEN SEAT

390336304 12456 ALPANA SINGH KAILASH SINGH INDU SINGH GNNO 31-01-1998 919928571248 Indian OPEN SEAT

440903612 12457 YUVI TYAGI
KRISHAN KUMAR 
TYAGI MEENU TYAGI GNNO 07-09-2000 918393850857 Indian OPEN SEAT

200143258 12460
SHUBHAM 
UPADHYAY

RAMESH KUMAR 
UPADHYAY MANJU DEVI GNNO 12-08-1998 918528448338 Indian OPEN SEAT

380500459 12464
PARITOSH 
KASHYAP

YOGESH KUMAR 
KASHYAP SONAM KASHYAP GNNO 27-09-2000 918872400165 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280805234 12466

DANIYA 
MAJEED 
KANNANKAND
Y

ABDUL MAJEED 
KANNANKANDY ILMUNNISA EV BCNO 26-12-1999 917356397476 Indian OPEN SEAT

440707794 12469 SHRUTI
NARENDRA 
KUMAR NISHAD ANITA NISHAD BCNO 05-03-2000 917698153944 Indian OPEN SEAT

390601047 12470
TEENA 
TALREJA LAXMAN TALREJA SADHANA TALREJA GNNO 03-11-1999 919929283364 Indian OPEN SEAT

170102909 12471
SHUBHAM 
MATSYAPAL

ASHOK KUMAR 
MATSYAPAL SUSHMA MATSYAPAL BCNO 28-07-1999 918962221103 Indian OPEN SEAT

281115109 12472 MYTHILI M R K G MADHULAL ROJA SATHYAN BCNO 15-07-2000 919745448163 Indian OPEN SEAT

390323080 12473 REHAN NASIM NASIM AKHTAR SAIMA PERWEEN BCNO 24-04-1999 917070684074 Indian OPEN SEAT
280807492 12475 HRIDYA K SUNILKUMAR K JASITHA P BCNO 13-04-2000 919847816764 Indian OPEN SEAT

120106985 12478

BELLAPUKOND
A NANDA 
KISHORE

BELLAPUKONDA 
NAGA RAJU

BELLAPUKONDA 
SIRISHA GNNO 13-04-2002 919182511380 Indian OPEN SEAT

281203972 12481
FATHIMA 
SHIRIN M M

MOHAMED SALI 
M A LABIDA V A BCNO 21-03-2001 919495635651 Indian OPEN SEAT

390512418 12482 TARAL GUPTA
PRAWAL KUMAR 
GUPTA MEENA GUPTA GNNO 22-08-2000 916396295274 Indian OPEN SEAT

440304930 12487
MOHD 
ZUHAIB KHAN

FAHEEM AHMAD 
KHAN NAJMUL PARVEEN GNNO 30-03-1999 919410695909 Indian OPEN SEAT

300308173 12489 SHREYA SONI HIRALAL KIRAN BCNO 08-04-1999 919630127771 Indian OPEN SEAT

390507662 12495
MITALI 
TULSANI

JAI KUMAR 
TULSANI DIVYA TULSANI GNNO 02-08-2000 917247463639 Indian OPEN SEAT

440206963 12497
VIJAY SINGH 
YADAV

JAGJEEVAN LAL 
YADAV GEETA DEVI BCNO 14-06-1999 918953415222 Indian OPEN SEAT

120103393 12500
CHINTALAPATI 
SRIKAR

SRINIVASA RAO 
CHINTALAPATI

JYOTHIRMAYI 
RALLABANDI GNNO 24-12-2000 919490342864 Indian OPEN SEAT
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220700888 12501

THAKRAR 
BHARGAVI 
VIPUL THAKRAR VIPUL THAKRAR HEENA EWNO 20-11-2001 919426950662 Indian OPEN SEAT

200103133 12504
SHREYANSH 
UPADHYAY

ARASTU 
UPADHYAY PARUL UPADHYAY BCNO 09-11-2002 919811244996 Indian OPEN SEAT

420136615 12508

VENNU 
NISHANTH 
KUMAR

VENNU 
NARENDER VENNU SANDHYA RANI BCNO 30-08-2001 919849227428 Indian OPEN SEAT

390301789 12510
SAGAR 
KUMAR GIRISH PRASAD VINA KUMARI GNNO 20-10-1998 919955318785 Indian OPEN SEAT

220114891 12512

THAKKAR 
DEEP 
JAGDISHKUMA
R JAGDISHKUMAR DEVYANIBEN GNNO 29-10-2001 919408144131 Indian OPEN SEAT

270231931 12516
PRAGYA 
KAUSHIK TARSEM KAUSHIK JYOTSNA KAUSHIK GNNO 09-09-2002 917411623570 Indian OPEN SEAT

440816777 12517 AYUSHI KHARE
GOVIND KRISHNA 
KHARE ANITA KHARE GNNO 19-02-1999 919451387802 Indian OPEN SEAT

390409064 12518 ANITA
BHAGAWANA 
RAM SOMARI DEVI GNNO 30-07-2000 919772330911 Indian OPEN SEAT

200101347 12519 ISHA MATHUR
SANDEEP R 
MATHUR RAJANI MATHUR GNNO 31-03-2001 919868884789 Indian OPEN SEAT

280708822 12524
JACOB JOJY 
KATTEZHAM

JOJY JOSEPH 
KATTEZHAM AGY SIMON GNNO 11-06-2001

687694978768
76 Indian OPEN SEAT

441117929 12526
ANURAG 
PATEL

SANTOSH 
KUMAR PATEL USHA DEVI BCNO 25-11-2001 919984089810 Indian OPEN SEAT

390512785 12527
ATTMIKA 
SINGH

BRAJBAHAL 
SINGH SUMAN SINGH EWNO 21-01-2000 919452185380 Indian OPEN SEAT

280806540 12528
FATHIMA 
SIMIYA V ABDUL GAFOOR V HASEENA V BCNO 24-05-1999 919496789759 Indian OPEN SEAT

160101601 12529
VIVEK 
SHARMA

ASHWANI 
SHARMA SUMAN SHARMA GNNO 16-01-2001 919816886134 Indian OPEN SEAT
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281114818 12537 PRANAV ROY ROY STEPHEN REENA SATHYAN GNNO 07-07-2001 919447586674 Indian OPEN SEAT
160114960 12545 VISHAL SATISH KUMAR SAVITA BCNO 06-03-2001 917404332590 Indian OPEN SEAT

260301201 12546 INDU KUMARI
BALESHWAR 
YADAV SUSHILA DEVI GNNO 14-02-2001 919315329173 Indian OPEN SEAT

200152382 12550
AADARSH 
SINGH

VINOD KUMAR 
SINGH PINKI SINGH GNNO 21-03-2001 919304260694 Indian OPEN SEAT

280902060 12554 MISFER M
MOHAMMED 
KUTTY M ABIDA BCNO 05-03-1999 919061429397 Indian OPEN SEAT

120104983 12555
POTNURU 
VAMSI

POTNURU 
SRINIVASA RAO POTNURU SUDHARANI GNNO 24-08-2000 919692115253 Indian OPEN SEAT

150231720 12559
SWATI 
BYAHUT

AJAY KUMAR 
BYAHUT SHAKUNTALA DEVI BCNO 22-12-1999 917481994161 Indian OPEN SEAT

120516023 12562
KUNDURU 
DIVYA REDDY

KUNDURU 
ASHOK VARDHAN 
REDDY

KUNDURU NAGA 
MALLESWARI EWNO 12-08-2000 919704851247 Indian OPEN SEAT

440821573 12564
FARHAN 
AHMAD GUFRAN AHMAD TARIQUN NESHA BCNO 27-05-1999 918009083562 Indian OPEN SEAT

440902154 12565

PT 
SUDHANSHU 
PRAKASH 
GAUR

RAKESH KUMAR 
SHARMA NIRMALA SHARMA GNNO 01-01-2000 917253944415 Indian OPEN SEAT

280906570 12566
FATHIMA 
RASHA

ANWER T 
MOHAMED SHIFANA C BCNO 07-03-2000 919746938290 Indian OPEN SEAT

441103143 12567
SHRUTI 
JAISWAL

CHANDRAKANT 
JAISWAL NIRMALA JAISWAL BCNO 20-07-1999 917054628315 Indian OPEN SEAT

390511309 12570 MADHU SAH RAMBILASH SAH SHEELA DEVI BCNO 16-01-2000 919661383893 Indian OPEN SEAT

150211673 12571
ASHA 
BHUSHAN

VIJAY KUMAR 
VIKRANT KIRAN DEVI BCNO 01-06-2000 918298890020 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120304438 12574
GOGULA 
MANOJ YADAV

GOGULA 
PARANDHAMAIA
H GOGULA KALPANA BCNO 03-07-2002 919440428826 Indian OPEN SEAT

200136430 12577
ANUKRITI 
SINGH VIKRAM SINGH PRACHI PUNDIR GNNO 19-04-2002 919313062004 Indian OPEN SEAT

300201837 12578 RAHUL YADAV
SURENDRA 
SINGH YADAV NEETA YADAV BCNO 13-04-1996 918982388667 Indian OPEN SEAT

440905655 12581
VISHWAS 
MITTAL

PANKAJ KUMAR 
MITTAL BABITA MITTAL EWNO 14-05-2000 919634607907 Indian OPEN SEAT

270702675 12583 CHANDAN K S
SHIVASHANKAR K 
N

LAKSHMI 
SHIVASHANKAR BCNO 23-04-2001 919483123640 Indian OPEN SEAT

280601487 12584 MEGHA L S SUNUKUMAR K S LETHA SUNUKUMAR BCNO 23-08-1999 919605562347 Indian OPEN SEAT

281114035 12586
AASHIK S 
REJEEF REJEEF S

SHAMEELA BEEGUM S 
P BCNO 12-07-1999 919497642355 Indian OPEN SEAT

281108764 12588
ADITI 
MAHATO

ASIMANANDA 
MAHATO TIKESHWARI MAHATO BCNO 12-07-1999 917042814257 Indian OPEN SEAT

390510949 12589
ANSHIKA 
VARSHNEY GOVIND NISHA VARSHNEY GNNO 01-01-2001 918126465775 Indian OPEN SEAT

441000433 12590
NAVEEN 
SENGAR

GANDHARV 
SINGH SUDHA RANI GNNO 12-03-2000 918193868282 Indian OPEN SEAT

310200317 12591

YENKAR 
SAKSHI 
GAJANAN GAJANAN VARSHA BCNO 24-08-2000 919923004530 Indian OPEN SEAT

120302587 12592

CHALLAPALLI 
SAI 
SOWPARNIKA

CHALLAPALLI 
SRENIVASULU

CHALLAPALLI 
NARAYANAMMA GNNO 10-11-2000 917780799927 Indian OPEN SEAT

380501796 12594
TUSHAR 
KHATTER TILAK RAJ SANGEETA GNNO 01-07-2001 919996870566 Indian OPEN SEAT

160111613 12597 KHUSHI VIJAY PINKI EWNO 21-11-2001 919034619485 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390321238 12601
SAURAV 
SHUVAM SRINIBAS SAHOO RASMI SAHOO GNNO 18-07-2001 919861334671 Indian OPEN SEAT

281002517 12603

M K 
ADITHYAKRISH
NAN KRISHNAN ANITHA GNNO 06-09-2000 919495205525 Indian OPEN SEAT

390505021 12604 DHRITI JAIN
KAMAL KUMAR 
JAIN SEEMA JAIN GNNO 19-09-1999 917076861928 Indian OPEN SEAT

280304143 12607
MANUAL M 
SHIBU SHIBU PAUL BINCY SHIBU GNNO 05-07-2000 919847325421 Indian OPEN SEAT

220302227 12609
JANI VAIBHAV 
JAGDISHBHAI

JANI 
JAGDISHBHAI 
VRAJLAL

JANI PARULBEN 
JAGDISHBHAI GNNO 30-08-2002 917984422102 Indian OPEN SEAT

120612179 12610
GANDI 
SWETHA

GANDI NAIDU 
BABU GANDI KONDAMMA BCNO 18-03-2000 919963724741 Indian OPEN SEAT

390306443 12612 ANUJ PANDEY
INDRA KUNWAR 
PANDEY VIMLA PANDEY GNNO 18-06-2001 917891513222 Indian OPEN SEAT

200131292 12613
AAKASH 
CHOUDHARY RATAN SINGH GUDDI CHOUDHARY GNNO 06-10-1999 919540685094 Indian OPEN SEAT

390327042 12615
KAJAL 
RATHORE

MAHAVIR SINGH 
RATHORE MAMTA RATHORE GNNO 14-10-1999 919799998352 Indian OPEN SEAT

300106722 12616
VAIBHAV 
PANJWANI

JANAKRAM 
PANJWANI ASHA PANJWANI GNNO 14-02-2000 918103295587 Indian OPEN SEAT

150212957 12619

DEEPAK 
KUMAR 
GOSWAMI

LATE JAY RAM 
GOSWAMI MEENA DEVI BCNO 07-09-2000 918789461549 Indian OPEN SEAT

380402125 12621
HARKAMALDE
EP KAUR

GURSEWAK 
SINGH NAVJOT KAUR GNNO 24-12-2001 919464323004 Indian OPEN SEAT

440100385 12622
ABHISHEK 
DIXIT GOPAL DIXIT MANJU DIXIT GNNO 02-02-1999 919719008895 Indian OPEN SEAT

390363549 12623 KALU RAM RAMA RAM LAXMI DEVI BCNO 20-08-1997 917665604039 Indian OPEN SEAT
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220900898 12624

KHUSHI 
CHINTANKUM
AR THAKKAR

CHINTANKUMAR 
CHAMPAKBHAI 
THAKKAR

FALGUNIBEN 
CHINTANKUMAR 
THAKKAR GNNO 28-09-2001 919586651660 Indian OPEN SEAT

390605988 12625 RANI JAIN DINESH JAIN REKHA JAIN EWNO 26-05-2001 919549959310 Indian OPEN SEAT

280807882 12627 DRISYA P P
RAVEENDRANATH 
 T REJI K P BCNO 28-02-2000 917561846754 Indian OPEN SEAT

390403145 12629

LOKESH 
KUMAR 
VAISHNAV

AMRIT LAL 
VAISHNAV SUMITRA VAISHNAV BCNO 01-12-1998 918094169054 Indian OPEN SEAT

440301481 12632 DEEPAK SAINI
PARMANAND 
SAINI TIRLOCHNA DEVI BCNO 29-07-1998 917017286616 Indian OPEN SEAT

220200574 12633
SHUBHAMKU
MAR PATEL

JAGATKUMAR 
PATEL BIJALBEN PATEL GNNO 11-01-2001 919737742515 Indian OPEN SEAT

280708345 12636
AYONA ROSE 
BABY BABY BINDU EWNO 18-10-1998 919446809537 Indian OPEN SEAT

390315367 12637
HARENDRA 
SINGH BAJIYA

BAHADUR SINGH 
BAJIYA JHAMARI DEVI BCNO 06-04-1999 919460323177 Indian OPEN SEAT

280810951 12638 ANASWAR K PRAKASH K GANAJYOTHI PRAKASH BCNO 14-04-1999 919446261127 Indian OPEN SEAT
200124020 12640 POONAM MAHENDER BOBADI EWNO 20-10-1998 919315975128 Indian OPEN SEAT

120206477 12641
BANDARI 
SUJAY

BANDARI 
KARENNA SARA SUPRIYA B SCNO 27-10-2001 918886111139 Indian OPEN SEAT

440302190 12642
MD FAIZAN 
AHMED

MD AFTAB 
AHMED HASINA KHATOON BCNO 25-05-1998 919649694060 Indian OPEN SEAT

311124295 12643
ANURAG 
ABOJWAR VIVEK ABOJWAR ARCHANA ABOJWAR BCNO 23-10-2001 919518569616 Indian OPEN SEAT

281203039 12644

ANJANA 
MARY 
THOMAS V D THOMAS BINDU VARGHESE P GNNO 02-07-2000 918547615151 Indian OPEN SEAT

230207848 12645 NEELU ACHAL KRISHANA BCNO 16-09-2000 918222842123 Indian OPEN SEAT
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460805110 12648
SAGNIK 
CHAUDHURY

SANJIB NARAYAN 
CHAUDHURY

TANUSREE 
CHAUDHURY GNNO 13-10-2000 918240633549 Indian OPEN SEAT

200109699 12649
REENU 
PANGHAL

DHARAMVIR 
SINGH BABLI DEVI EWNO 18-07-1999 919518132035 Indian OPEN SEAT

390106633 12650 MANISHA
RAMESHWAR LAL 
MANDA KAMLA DEVI BCNO 16-12-2000 919460274003 Indian OPEN SEAT

220900981 12653

GANDHI 
ARBAZKHAN 
YUSUFKHAN

GANDHI 
YUSUFKHAN

GANDHI 
NOORJAHANBANU GNNO 09-08-2001 919824405061 Indian OPEN SEAT

390360609 12654
POOJA 
GURJAR

HARI SINGH 
GURJAR KAMLESH DEVI BCNO 05-07-2000 918079021894 Indian OPEN SEAT

390509442 12655 MEGHA JHA G D JHA MAMTA JHA BCNO 10-12-1998 919977781270 Indian OPEN SEAT

311101246 12658

SANGHADIP 
WASUDEO 
SAHARE WASUDEO KIRAN SCNO 13-06-2000 919359247795 Indian OPEN SEAT

280705606 12660

HAMTHA 
HAMEED 
THAYAT HAMEED HASEENA K K BCNO 01-02-2000

009190354093
42 Indian OPEN SEAT

160111548 12661
MOHIT 
KAUSHAL GURBACHAN PAL KUSUM KAUSHAL BCNO 07-05-2000 917837800112 Indian OPEN SEAT

280806433 12662 KIRAN P
RAVINDRAN 
PARAMBATH VINITHA KEYEN BCNO 24-02-2000 919496285291 Indian OPEN SEAT

120106969 12663
ALLA VAMSI 
PRIYA ALLA SUBBA RAO ALLA SAMRAJYAM EWNO 19-09-2000 919948453923 Indian OPEN SEAT

390404596 12664
DEVENDRA 
PATEL

ROOPARAM 
PATEL KELI DEVI PATEL BCNO 10-08-1998 919829791744 Indian OPEN SEAT

390511523 12665
SADAF 
QUMAR

SHEIKH 
QUAMARUZZAMA
N BILQUIS ARA EWNO 03-03-1998 918741870869 Indian OPEN SEAT
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440802028 12666

PRATIK 
MADDHESHIY
A

RAMANAND 
MADDHESHIYA SAROJ DEVI BCNO 02-06-1999 917737425835 Indian OPEN SEAT

220102309 12667
BHAVESH 
SUTHAR

BHAGIRATH 
SUTHAR ALCHI SUTHAR BCNO 20-11-2001 919377019011 Indian OPEN SEAT

200159101 12668
JAI PRAKASH 
MISHRA

VED PRAKASH 
MISHRA SUNITA MISHRA EWNO 06-08-1998 919643476003 Indian OPEN SEAT

380202680 12670 VANDANA BANSI LAL SUMAN MEHTA GNNO 19-01-2000 919416626346 Indian OPEN SEAT

281204354 12671
AISHAH 
MUSTHAFA MUSTHAFA RAJEENA BCNO 20-09-2000 919544746605 Indian OPEN SEAT

200111846 12674 SNEHA JAIN RAMDHAN JAIN SUNITA DEVI GNNO 10-04-2002 918295195605 Indian OPEN SEAT
390515062 12675 BHANWARI REVANTA RAM SARO DEVI BCNO 04-06-2001 919166399663 Indian OPEN SEAT

150216713 12677
JEET 
PRIYADARSHI

ARUN KUMAR 
TIWARI KIRAN TIWARI GNNO 24-07-2002 918294218240 Indian OPEN SEAT

390510249 12678
PRACHI 
TRIPATHI V K TRIPATHI PRABHA TRIPATHI GNNO 03-01-2000 919821857876 Indian OPEN SEAT

440401239 12679
ABHINAV 
AGGARWAL VIPIN AGGARWAL RITU AGGARWAL GNNO 12-11-2000 918384085682 Indian OPEN SEAT

280903961 12682 NAYANA M
SUNISH KUMAR 
M JYOTHI MP BCNO 05-12-2000 919995794199 Indian OPEN SEAT

311106737 12683

HANDE 
UTKARSH 
PRASHANT PRASHANT SANGITA SCNO 19-09-2000 919146007877 Indian OPEN SEAT

360414568 12685
OM PRAKASH 
KAR SISIR KUMAR KAR RUKMANI KAR GNNO 28-04-1998 918658236422 Indian OPEN SEAT

200121258 12686
PRATEEK 
LAKRA MANOJ LAKRA MAMTA LAKRA GNNO 19-10-1998 919899303111 Indian OPEN SEAT

420118777 12687

PRANAV 
BALAJI 
KASHYAP M R BALAJI MYTHILI BALAJI GNNO 19-04-2000 917675912287 Indian OPEN SEAT

220902601 12688 ANUJ PUNIA ANIL ANSHU GNNO 16-04-2001 919558944527 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390312081 12689 KRATI SOMANI
BAL KRISHAN 
SOMANI MONIKA SOMANI GNNO 12-10-1997 918955068619 Indian OPEN SEAT

360404408 12694
SALINEE 
SAMANTARAY

PRASANTA 
KUMAR MALLIK

KRUSHNAPRIYA 
MOHANTY GNNO 07-03-2000 918637247012 Indian OPEN SEAT

390342456 12695
VINAY 
TRIPATHI

PRAMESH 
TRIPATHI MITHILESH TRIPATHI EWNO 22-10-1999 919680340040 Indian OPEN SEAT

200157517 12697

JAGTAP 
TANMAY 
LAXMIKANT LAXMIKANT VAISHALI BCNO 19-09-2000 919839288467 Indian OPEN SEAT

280705797 12700 AL AMEEN P H M K HASHIM RAMLA HASHIM BCNO 10-07-1999 919846088557 Indian OPEN SEAT

281004715 12702 SAHALA P
ABDUL SHUKKUR 
P KADEEJA BCNO 17-05-1998 918943074869 Indian OPEN SEAT

440702480 12703 SUFYAN
MOH NASEEM 
AHMAD JAFREEN FATIMA GNNO 07-05-1998 919588517157 Indian OPEN SEAT

220700962 12704
ANJALI 
KUMARI

KISHORE KUMAR 
CHOUDHARY PUNAM KUMARI GNNO 14-03-2002 919925204390 Indian OPEN SEAT

420127408 12705
KAMA 
SPOORTHY KAMA SRINIVAS KAMA RAJITHA BCNO 20-06-2002 919948446000 Indian OPEN SEAT

390407981 12707 KIRATA RAM TEJA RAM ANNU DEVI BCNO 09-03-1998 918769191836 Indian OPEN SEAT

120511045 12708

KESINENI 
MEGHANA 
KRISHNA

KESINENI 
PARDHA SARADHI

KESINENI VIJAYA 
LAKSHMI EWNO 29-05-2001 919490246106 Indian OPEN SEAT

390311857 12709
DEEPAK 
SHARMA

RAMGOPAL 
SHARMA ANITA SHARMA GNNO 01-12-1998 919549147614 Indian OPEN SEAT

390363265 12710
ROHIT KUMAR 
BALODIYA

KAILASH CHAND 
KUMAWAT MANJU DEVI BCNO 01-01-2000 919782968191 Indian OPEN SEAT

380201621 12713 NETANYA
PAWAN KUMAR 
BANSAL MONIKA BANSAL GNNO 04-03-2002 919023325002 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390106950 12714

RAVI 
PRAKASH 
RAICHANDANI

ROSHAN 
PRAKASH 
RAICHANDANI VIMLA RAICHANDANI GNNO 24-06-1999 919588297858 Indian OPEN SEAT

200119054 12715
DEVANSHU 
RANJAN RAJEEV RANJAN RASHMI RANJAN GNNO 05-08-2001 919910885472 Indian OPEN SEAT

120609054 12718

GURAPPA 
SIVA SAI 
KUMAR

GURAPA DURGA 
RAJU

GURAPPPA SWARNA 
LAKSHMI GNNO 16-12-2001 917750022331 Indian OPEN SEAT

390367170 12719
SUBHASH 
PALSANIYA

RAMESHWAR 
PRASAD JAT BIDAMI DEVI BCNO 17-07-1997 918769920654 Indian OPEN SEAT

440806910 12720
DIVYANSH 
SRIVASTAVA

SHAILENDRA 
SRIVASTAVA PUSHPA SRIVASTAVA EWNO 25-01-1998 919140149425 Indian OPEN SEAT

440700520 12721
YASH 
AGRAWAL

SHASHIKANT 
AGRAWAL SHOBHA AGRAWAL BCNO 26-07-1998 919984844473 Indian OPEN SEAT

200135044 12723
VANSHIKA 
KEJRIWAL

AWADHESH 
KEJRIWAL MAMTA KEJRIWAL GNNO 10-07-2001 919415246009 Indian OPEN SEAT

390315039 12724
TUSHAR 
RANJAN

AWADHESH 
KUMAR 
BHAWSINKA NEHA DEVI GNNO 23-05-1997 917073120392 Indian OPEN SEAT

390351164 12725 SEEMA RAJPAL YADAV BHUTERI DEVI BCNO 26-10-1999 919660198529 Indian OPEN SEAT

390201334 12726

PRATEEK 
KUMAR 
BHAGCHANDK
A

JUGAL KISHORE 
BHAGCHANDKA SAMTA DEVI GNNO 13-10-2000 918824290033 Indian OPEN SEAT

150243490 12728
SHUBHAM 
KUMAR

TARUN KUMAR 
SINGH ANJU KUMARI BCNO 21-01-1998 918051038459 Indian OPEN SEAT

150244609 12729
VISHAL 
KUMAR

BINOD PRASAD 
GUPTA LALITA GUPTA BCNO 15-08-1997 917633026024 Indian OPEN SEAT

311803622 12731
SHUBH 
RAKESH SINGH

RAKESH KUMAR 
SINGH REENA SINGH GNNO 13-07-2001 918451816529 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120600574 12733 TOKO TUSHAR TOKO HINDA NANIA TOKO STNO 13-04-2001 919436054562 Indian OPEN SEAT

120512145 12734
PARITALA 
NIKHIL

PARITALA 
SRINIVASA RAO PARITALA PADMAJA EWNO 15-09-1999 919848856618 Indian OPEN SEAT

360407824 12735
JYOTIPRASAN
NA MOHANTY

JAGABANDHU 
MOHANTY KABITA MOHANTY GNNO 08-09-2001 918658870100 Indian OPEN SEAT

360409191 12736
SOUMYA 
MISHRA

SUKANTA 
KUMAR MISHRA SUKANYA MISHRA GNNO 31-10-1999 917064696344 Indian OPEN SEAT

390512708 12738
SHRADDHA 
PRADHAN

KHAGESWAR 
PRADHAN SUJATA PRADHAN BCNO 06-06-2000 918280674771 Indian OPEN SEAT

390502121 12740
KUMARI 
RUPAM RANI

RAKESH KUMAR 
RANJAN RITA DEVI BCNO 27-02-1997 919119133267 Indian OPEN SEAT

281001052 12742
NIRANJANA 
KANNAN

KANNAN 
PAZHANAN SASIKALA MAYAPPAN BCNO 11-02-1999 918156869839 Indian OPEN SEAT

160116576 12744
SUKHMANNAT 
 KAUR RAVIJEET SINGH MANPREET KAUR GNNO 22-12-2000 919814102152 Indian OPEN SEAT

390366840 12745
ANITA 
BAGARIA MADAN LAL KAMLA DEVI BCNO 03-04-1999 918290482002 Indian OPEN SEAT

390313660 12748 GAUTAM JHA ANIL KUMAR JHA SUJATA KUMARI EWNO 19-07-2000 917903182175 Indian OPEN SEAT

390324463 12749 RAHUL SINGH
RANA PRATAP 
SINGH ANITA DEVI EWNO 19-12-2000 917014568983 Indian OPEN SEAT

390349489 12750

SHIV 
SHANKAR 
PRAJAPATI

ASHOK KUMAR 
PRAJAPATI

KARMA DEVI 
PRAJAPATI BCNO 10-01-1996 919636166257 Indian OPEN SEAT

120509087 12751
PIDIKITI 
YAMINI

PIDIKITI 
MALLIKARJUNA 
RAO PIDIKITI RAMANAMMA EWNO 02-04-2002 919959078324 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120511442 12752

AKEPATI 
VENKATA 
KARISHMA 
RAYAL

AKEPATI 
VENKATA 
NAGENDRA 
KUMAR AKEPATI PARVATHI GNNO 15-08-2001 919391738600 Indian OPEN SEAT

200127740 12753 ADNAN ZAIDI RAFAT ALI SAMEENA ZAIDI EWNO 01-11-2000 917503258568 Indian OPEN SEAT

390314542 12754
PRANAB 
KARMAKAR

PRABIR 
KARMAKAR JHARNA KARMAKAR GNNO 01-01-2000 916377563505 Indian OPEN SEAT

390354862 12755 RENU KUMARI DHARM CHAND BIDA DEVI BCNO 15-06-1997 917740874402 Indian OPEN SEAT

280601941 12756 SUNEESHA S SAINULABDEEN A SHYLAJA A BCNO 24-05-2000 917902323029 Indian OPEN SEAT

200122828 12757
JATIN 
CHAUDHARY SUSHIL KUMAR ANJU DEVI GNNO 19-07-2000 919910879622 Indian OPEN SEAT

390343748 12758
POOJA 
PARASHAR

MAHENDRA 
KUMAR 
PARASHAR KARUNA PATHAK GNNO 04-08-2000 917734877801 Indian OPEN SEAT

390345464 12759
NISHANT 
MITTAL

DHARMENDRA 
MITTAL SUMAN MITTAL GNNO 12-08-2000 919170346012 Indian OPEN SEAT

230206331 12762
MAHAK 
BANSAL PARVEEN BANSAL SHASHI BANSAL GNNO 22-04-2002 917004413769 Indian OPEN SEAT

440108261 12763
KARTIKEYA 
SINGH NAGENDRA KAVITA GNNO 31-12-1998 918533871633 Indian OPEN SEAT

390337493 12764 ARUN KUMAR RAMSWAROOP PUSHPA SCNO 30-10-2000 918949464245 Indian OPEN SEAT

311402039 12765
FORAM DILIP 
DOSHI

DILIP HARKISHAN 
DOSHI SHWETAL DOSHI GNNO 07-03-2002 919167150330 NRI OPEN SEAT

450103086 12768
SHUBHANGI 
AGARWAL

ATUL KUMAR 
AGARWAL NITU AGARWAL GNNO 10-11-1998 917669644495 Indian OPEN SEAT

280303024 12769 NEHALA SHAJI M M SHAJI ANU SHAJI BCNO 06-04-2000 919544076206 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280908396 12771
SAID 
SHAHEEM HAMZA PT SAFIYA BCNO 25-09-1997 919188820369 Indian OPEN SEAT

360406061 12773
SIVNANDAN 
BOSE

SASMIT KUMAR 
BOSE SABITA BOSE GNNO 19-12-1999 919438310405 Indian OPEN SEAT

150210908 12774 AVANTIKA JHA HARI MOHAN JHA BULBUL JHA EWNO 06-02-1997 918210319881 Indian OPEN SEAT

300100574 12775
ANJALI 
LOWANSHI

MOHANLAL 
LOWANSHI SUMAN LOWANSHI BCNO 04-04-2000 919826314407 Indian OPEN SEAT

280401918 12776 RENIYA V P
SUBAIR 
MUNDAYIL RABIYA BCNO 27-07-2000 918139050009 Indian OPEN SEAT

390606546 12779 ANIL KUMAR GOVIND RAM PRAMILA DEVI GNNO 16-08-1999 919529922929 Indian OPEN SEAT
390357799 12780 RAHUL KISHAN LAL BIMLA DEVI BCNO 03-01-1999 919351450423 Indian OPEN SEAT

390511652 12781 SHRUTI GUPTA
BHARAT 
BHUSHAN GUPTA RASHMI GUPTA GNNO 08-07-2001 916387792812 Indian OPEN SEAT

160107687 12783
HEMANTIKA 
ARORA

SUBHASH 
CHANDER SANGEETA RANI GNNO 17-06-1999 919729530433 Indian OPEN SEAT

410801397 12784 R D HARIESH L RAVI R DEEBA BCNO 12-08-2000 919443145268 Indian OPEN SEAT

450201199 12788
VAIBHAV 
SHARMA

RAJNEESH 
KUMAR SHARMA VINEETA SHARMA GNNO 20-08-2000 919897618594 Indian OPEN SEAT

220101478 12790 K JAYASHREE B KESAVAN K SANGEETHA PRIYA GNNO 20-02-2001 918140411166 Indian OPEN SEAT

390362368 12791
VINOD 
CHOUDHARY

GANESH 
CHOUDHARY SOHNI CHOUDHARY BCNO 07-02-1999 918955640313 Indian OPEN SEAT

120304305 12792 N S SWETHA
SUBPARAMANIA
M K N L PUNITHAVALLI BCNO 02-09-2001 918695531535 Indian OPEN SEAT

390325154 12793
GEETANJALI 
KUMAWAT

KAILASH 
CHANDRA 
KUMAWAT SEEMA KUMAWAT BCNO 12-10-1997 919166875321 Indian OPEN SEAT

390324369 12795 ARJUN YADAV
JANG BAHADUR 
YADAV NAGINA DEVI BCNO 07-06-1997 918853953773 Indian OPEN SEAT
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220711565 12796
BHIMANI 
SUMANT MAHENDRABHAI SHILPABEN GNNO 18-12-2001 919726603092 Indian OPEN SEAT

200142375 12797 FASIHUDDEEN SAYEED AHMAD SHAKIRA KHATOON GNNO 13-05-1996 919634002965 Indian OPEN SEAT

390310880 12798 RAHUL SINGH ISHWAR SINGH RAJBALA BCNO 25-01-1999 919887222718 Indian OPEN SEAT

200119141 12800 ASHISH SINGH
RAGHUBANSH 
SINGH ANTIMA SINGH BCNO 01-07-1998 917703807391 Indian OPEN SEAT

390100002 12801
TANISHQ 
VAISHNAV

KAMLESH 
VAISHNAV LEELA VAISHNAV GNNO 05-06-2000 918560952023 Indian OPEN SEAT

390315654 12802

NARESH 
KUMAR 
GURJAR

LAXMI NARAYAN 
GURJAR LAXMI DEVI BCNO 24-07-2000 917568562934 Indian OPEN SEAT

390350894 12803
AKHIL PRATAP 
SINGH SURENDRA SINGH SAROJ SINGH EWNO 18-10-1991 918052963913 Indian OPEN SEAT

390345066 12804
IRSHAD 
MOHAMMAD ALI MOHAMMAD SAYERA BANO BCNO 25-07-1998 918299455571 Indian OPEN SEAT

390407078 12806 MAHIPAL JIYA RAM SHANTI DEVI GNNO 21-05-1998 919414127995 Indian OPEN SEAT

440400977 12810 PARNIKA
YOGENDRA 
PRAKASH BABITA GUPTA GNNO 10-03-2001 919560067847 Indian OPEN SEAT

390201645 12811
PREETAM 
SINGH SUMER SINGH RESHMA DEVI BCNO 01-04-2000 917976730093 Indian OPEN SEAT

230103852 12812
KANISHK 
AGGARWAL PRABHU DAYAL KAVITA GNNO 29-07-2000 918368009562 Indian OPEN SEAT

220701908 12813

SHINGALA 
DAKSH 
SURESHBHAI SURESHBHAI ALKABEN GNNO 26-02-2001 919328245558 Indian OPEN SEAT

310206931 12815

KAWARASE 
ABHISHEK 
ANIL ANIL USHA GNNO 12-10-2001 919158030079 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390328102 12816
SREEKANT 
KUMAR

MUKHLAL 
PRASAD ANITA KUMARI BCNO 31-12-1996 917231968682 Indian OPEN SEAT

450300008 12818 JUHI TYAGI
SANJEEV KUMAR 
TYAGI ANURADHA TYAGI GNNO 29-08-1998 919999700927 Indian OPEN SEAT

390300326 12819 AMBAR RAJ
BIRENDRA 
KUMAR SINGH SHOBHA KUMARI BCNO 14-02-2000 919829490561 Indian OPEN SEAT

390321406 12820 VIKRAM SONI
PREM KUMAR 
SONI SUMAN SONI BCNO 31-07-1999 919460632238 Indian OPEN SEAT

280905253 12821
AYISHA 
SHAMNA

ABDUSALAM 
PULPADAN HANEESA PARAMBAT BCNO 23-09-1998 919745544047 Indian OPEN SEAT

280703300 12822
STELLA 
THOMAS THOMAS AJ MARY THOMAS GNNO 21-03-1999 919526769908 Indian OPEN SEAT

390301239 12823
KUMARI 
REKHA GOPAL LAL JAT GALU DEVI BCNO 05-10-2000 919119336944 Indian OPEN SEAT

390513649 12824 BUSHRA ARIF
MOHD ARIF 
SIDDIQUI TABASSUM ARIF BCNO 22-10-1998 919837056881 Indian OPEN SEAT

390317402 12826 MIHIR KEDIA SUNIL KEDIA REKHA KEDIA GNNO 06-01-1999 919932483377 Indian OPEN SEAT

200131776 12827
KRITI 
KHURANA

BHARAT 
BHUSHAN 
KHURANA ALKA KHURANA GNNO 12-12-2000 918860303551 Indian OPEN SEAT

390302755 12829 SONU ALAM
PHOOL 
MOHAMAD GINI KHATOON BCNO 15-02-2001 917070821684 Indian OPEN SEAT

120602313 12830
YELUDUTI 
RAHUL RAJ

YELUDUTI 
SURESH RAJ BALAGA RADHA BCNO 08-12-2001 918688381226 Indian OPEN SEAT

390402798 12832 NARESH PATEL HEMANT PATEL GOGA DEVI BCNO 14-01-1999 919587039160 Indian OPEN SEAT

390314674 12833
ROHIT KUMAR 
SAINI

GIRIRAJ PRASAD 
SAINI PINKI DEVI BCNO 20-10-1999 917219930094 Indian OPEN SEAT

230201621 12834
DRISHTI 
JALODIA AVINASH JALODIA VINITA JALODIA BCNO 12-10-2000 919466334638 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390315708 12836
PRINCE 
KUMAR

ANAND KUMAR 
SINGH RANJU DEVI EWNO 17-09-2001 917073112689 Indian OPEN SEAT

200147034 12837 MD SAIF
MD SAMSUZ 
ZAMA BABY KHATOON BCNO 20-02-2002 918298631248 Indian OPEN SEAT

390352251 12840
VAIBHAV 
MITTAL

ASHOK KUMAR 
GUPTA ANITA MITTAL EWNO 11-02-2001 918441079745 Indian OPEN SEAT

390356230 12841
RATAN LAL 
CHOUDHARY JAMANA LAL CHHARMOO BAI BCNO 15-06-1994 918003657072 Indian OPEN SEAT

440714778 12842

SHAILENDRA 
KUMAR 
MADDESHIYA

OM PRAKASH 
MADDESHIYA GYANTI DEVI BCNO 12-07-1994 918736035774 Indian OPEN SEAT

390511101 12844
PURVA 
KRISHNANI

KAILASH 
KRISHNANI RACHNA KRISHNANI GNNO 17-08-2001 919752509261 Indian OPEN SEAT

310417936 12845
KETAKI 
PHADKE ABHAY PHADKE YOGITA PHADKE GNNO 18-01-2001 919075010421 Indian OPEN SEAT

390330871 12846
SHRAWAN 
RAM ARJUN RAM RATANI DEVI BCNO 10-07-1998 918824191638 Indian OPEN SEAT

390333135 12847

ASHOK 
KUMAR 
YADAV

KAILASH 
CHANDRA YADAV SHRAWANI DEVI BCNO 01-12-2000 919057125639 Indian OPEN SEAT

390411932 12849
SHIV 
NARAYAN BESARA RAM LUNAWATI BCNO 05-04-2000 919414900463 Indian OPEN SEAT

200128891 12850 SAMIR SANU
JAINENDRA 
KUMAR MANJU KUMARI BCNO 12-05-1998 917220913008 Indian OPEN SEAT

460806898 12851
SIDDHARTHA 
PATRA SUBRATA PATRA BANDANA PATRA SCNO 26-10-2000 918167806321 Indian OPEN SEAT

460400149 12852 RAVI KUMAR SUBODH KUMAR ANITA DEVI BCNO 03-09-2001 919563329838 Indian OPEN SEAT
230101572 12853 VANSHIKA PREM KUMAR POOJA RANI EWNO 21-07-1999 919996070541 Indian OPEN SEAT

390342921 12854
DEEPAK 
MALAV

CHANDRA 
MOHAN MALAV MALTI BAI MALAV BCNO 19-04-2000 917734080479 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390102170 12858
ANIMESH 
SINGH ARJUN SINGH SHARDA SINGH BCNO 01-02-2002 917877942341 Indian OPEN SEAT

280902557 12861 AJAY JAYAN
JAYAPRAKASAN 
M V SREEJA RANI T GNNO 26-08-2000 919446691775 Indian OPEN SEAT

311806202 12862

NAIR 
NANDAKISHOR 
 SATHEESH SATHEESH SREELEKHA GNNO 01-08-2001 919869167380 Indian OPEN SEAT

150241492 12863 MRITYUNJAY
UTTAM LAL 
YADAV SUNAINA DEVI BCNO 10-10-1999 918862829266 Indian OPEN SEAT

300300023 12864
ANUSHA 
KSHATRIYA

RAJESH 
KSHATRIYA MEERA KSHATRIYA GNNO 18-08-2000 919300097766 Indian OPEN SEAT

200112991 12866 DOLLY SATYA PRAKASH MAMTA EWNO 30-07-1994 917836850812 Indian OPEN SEAT

390322493 12867 ANUJ GUPTA
VRANDAVAN 
MATHURIA CHETNA GUPTA GNNO 07-02-2002 918769097816 Indian OPEN SEAT

390102716 12869 D SRIVATSAN S DEVARAJAN KALYANI DEVARAJAN GNNO 26-05-2000 919772100630 Indian OPEN SEAT

390508725 12871
ANUSHKA 
GOUR

RANJIT SINGH 
RAJPUT LAKSHMI GNNO 28-02-2000 919413772243 Indian OPEN SEAT

390104672 12873 JUNAID IKBAL KHAN AKHATRI BCNO 04-06-1998 918875936785 Indian OPEN SEAT

390358657 12874
NEELAJA 
GOYAL

SHIV SHANKAR 
GOYAL ANJU BANSAL GNNO 16-12-2001 917597411794 Indian OPEN SEAT

120301568 12875

SREERAMAKA
VACHAM 
VYSHNAVI

SREERAMAKAVAC
HAM RAVI 
KUMAR JAMGA SUDHA RANI GNNO 23-05-2001 919963612323 Indian OPEN SEAT

200123793 12876
ANIRUDH 
JAISWAL ASHOK JAISWAL MANJU JAISWAL BCNO 18-03-2000 918287306959 Indian OPEN SEAT

311508924 12877

GHADGE 
CHAITANYA 
DNYANESH DNYANESH SUREKHA GNNO 22-02-2001 919923265133 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311114148 12878 NAJIB AHMAD
MD CHARAG 
ALAM NOORJABIN KHATOON EWNO 05-05-2001 917361917330 Indian OPEN SEAT

420180001 12879
ARIGE 
GEERVANI A Y V KRISHNA

DR G N S SANGEETHA 
LAKSHMI GNNO 29-09-2001 919445056302 Indian OPEN SEAT

390332382 12880 RAVI SHARMA
MAHENDRA 
SHARMA KRISHNA SHARMA EWNO 28-09-1997 919785139661 Indian OPEN SEAT

280806221 12881 SHEJEER U MOIDU SAFIYA BCNO 10-10-2000 917510643649 Indian OPEN SEAT

160117414 12882 AKASH SINGLA SOM NATH PARVEEN RANI GNNO 14-09-2001 919779402525 Indian OPEN SEAT

390514652 12883
KAVITA 
CHOPRA

HANUMAN 
PRASAD CHOPRA SANTRA DEVI BCNO 20-07-2000 919024662858 Indian OPEN SEAT

280802408 12884
NAVANEETH 
KRISHNA J ANILKUMAR SMITHA K S GNNO 29-09-2000 919605114023 Indian OPEN SEAT

280807488 12885
AYSHA HASNA 
K V MUSTHAFA K V JUBARIYA M BCNO 11-06-2000 919895897265 Indian OPEN SEAT

200148274 12888
NAYAN 
CHUGH SANJAY KUMAR JYOTI RANI GNNO 21-07-2002 919877567620 Indian OPEN SEAT

440808845 12889
RITUL 
KUSHWAHA

RAJESH 
KUSHWAHA HEMLATA GNNO 08-05-2000 917905495608 Indian OPEN SEAT

420122789 12890
MADA SRIKAR 
REDDY

MADA 
BRAHMANANDA 
REDDY MADA CHANDANA GNNO 05-12-2000 919912949499 Indian OPEN SEAT

390403224 12891
GOPAL 
CHOUDHARY MOTA RAM JASIYO DEVI GNNO 17-08-2001

471496608589
21 Indian OPEN SEAT

390342726 12892 RENU JALE SINGH BABLI DEVI BCNO 06-04-2000 918824321520 Indian OPEN SEAT

390359820 12894 KARUNA
JAI SINGH 
POONIA VINOD POONIA BCNO 19-10-2000 919461325137 Indian OPEN SEAT

440703843 12895
ZAREENA 
KHAN MASUDUL HASAN SALIHA KHAN EWNO 03-02-1998 919875706562 Indian OPEN SEAT

160113258 12896 ARTI YADAV RAJKUMAR KUSUM LATA BCNO 09-12-1998 916377661765 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390326206 12897
RAUSHAN 
KUMAR

NITUL PRASAD 
SINGH RITA DEVI BCNO 10-08-2000 918290672905 Indian OPEN SEAT

390504008 12899
PALAK 
AGRAWAL ANIL AGRAWAL BABITA AGRAWAL GNNO 06-02-1999 919982215829 Indian OPEN SEAT

150216691 12900
R M AZAD 
SUMAN

MANOJ KUMAR 
SUMAN AJANTA KUMARI BCNO 15-08-2000 919693730447 Indian OPEN SEAT

390316772 12903
ABHISHEK 
KUMAR PRAVIN KUMAR RITA KUMARI EWNO 22-10-1998 917370071663 Indian OPEN SEAT

150214120 12904
MANISH 
KUMAR SINGH UPENDRA SINGH GEETA DEVI EWNO 11-12-1999 917779984658 Indian OPEN SEAT

281209079 12905

AJITH 
ARAVINDAKSH
AN

ARAVINDAKSHAN 
K S

SINDHU 
ARAVINDAKSHAN BCNO 07-08-1999 919747421741 Indian OPEN SEAT

170304669 12906
GAURAV 
SHARMA

SUSHIL KUMAR 
SHARMA BHARTI SHARMA GNNO 12-08-2000 917974855700 Indian OPEN SEAT

390323795 12907
NISHANT 
MAURYA

VINOD KUMAR 
MAURYA SAROJA MAURYA BCNO 31-07-1998 919457975310 Indian OPEN SEAT

280400583 12908 ANITTA SABU SABU JOSEPH TESSY GNNO 11-10-1999 919400818797 Indian OPEN SEAT

200108994 12909
AARZOO 
RAINA VIMAL RAINA CHANDNI RAINA GNNO 01-12-2000 919811165617 Indian OPEN SEAT

390301558 12910
DEVANSHU 
MUDGAL

BHAGWAN DAS 
MUDGAL MANJU SHARMA GNNO 11-04-2002 919680806511 Indian OPEN SEAT

230204707 12911
SHUBHAM 
SEHRAWAT SANJAY KUMAR PROMILA GNNO 13-03-2002 919728923933 Indian OPEN SEAT

390312245 12912
SUNIL 
SHARMA

MAHESH KUMAR 
SHARMA SUMITRA SHARMA GNNO 14-09-1999 917073571059 Indian OPEN SEAT

280707723 12913
SANJITH 
MUHAMMED NIZAMUDEEN N SUNILA M S BCNO 30-12-2001 919544247771 Indian OPEN SEAT

200153587 12914 KRITIKA SUBHASH SUMAN DEVI GNNO 01-07-2000 919027725390 Indian OPEN SEAT
390103046 12915 NAMAN JAIN SUSHIL SINGHVI REKHA SINGHVI GNNO 02-05-2001 919462453317 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390340174 12916
ROHITASH 
YADAV

SURESH KUMAR 
YADAV KELA DEVI BCNO 05-05-2000 919799082212 Indian OPEN SEAT

390337084 12918
KOMAL 
KUMAWAT

RAM GOPAL 
KUMAWAT SANTOSH DEVI BCNO 03-07-2000 918058559595 Indian OPEN SEAT

390350210 12920
NIKHIL 
SHARMA

DAMODAR 
PRASAD SHARMA VANITA DEVI EWNO 09-11-2000 919799129410 Indian OPEN SEAT

390321259 12923
YASH 
CHAUDHARY

RAJENDRA 
PRASAD 
CHAUDHARY VIMLA CHAUDHARY BCNO 28-08-2001 919413916489 Indian OPEN SEAT

460813857 12924 AISHIKA DAS
SANKAR KUMAR 
DAS NILANJANA DAS GNNO 19-01-2001 919433932245 Indian OPEN SEAT

390328770 12927 RINKU BARALA KAILASH BARALA MALI DEVI BCNO 07-09-2000 918441004067 Indian OPEN SEAT

280908790 12929 NADHA T K

SHIHABUDHEEN 
THANDU 
PARAKKAL

SHEMEERA 
SHIHABUDHEEN BCNO 27-01-2001 918593041920 Indian OPEN SEAT

280500755 12931 NAEEMA C A
ABDUL RAHIMAN 
C A

FATHIMATH ZUHARA 
M BCNO 26-10-1999

066580890906
65 Indian OPEN SEAT

390201342 12932

ARVIND 
KUMAR 
BISHNOI

SUNIL KUMAR 
BISHNOI SUNITA DEVI BCNO 20-12-2002 918824523989 Indian OPEN SEAT

390321561 12933 DIVYA SINGH ARVIND SINGH RENU SINGH GNNO 08-07-1999 918107763370 Indian OPEN SEAT
270207206 12934 KRISHNA S S SRINIVASAN V KALA GNNO 09-11-2000 919353635392 Indian OPEN SEAT

390307782 12935 TANISHA
SURESH KUMAR 
SINGH SUMAN SINGH GNNO 20-09-2001 919466793444 Indian OPEN SEAT

390326896 12937
PREETI 
AGRAWAL

MANOJ KUMAR 
AGRAWAL SANGITA AGRAWAL GNNO 28-01-2000 918558879038 Indian OPEN SEAT

300307288 12938 SHIVAM SONI RAVI SONI SANGEETA SONI BCNO 27-06-2000 917024294089 Indian OPEN SEAT

440811470 12939
SHRADDHA 
GOYAL ALOK GOYAL ANUPAMA GOYAL GNNO 02-10-1999 919873440934 Indian OPEN SEAT
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200148256 12940
AMISHA 
MITTAL ALOK MITTAL ANJANA MITTAL GNNO 03-06-2001 919728513841 Indian OPEN SEAT

390304447 12941
BRIJESH 
GURJAR BABU LAL GURJAR PREM DEVI BCNO 03-12-2002 918290530388 Indian OPEN SEAT

280816152 12942
AJMAL 
MUHAMMED ABDUL HAKKIM RASEENA BCNO 24-11-1999 918593882317 Indian OPEN SEAT

460201202 12943 PRAKRITI DEY
BENI MADHAB 
DEY REETA DEY BCNO 08-12-1998 919123120771 Indian OPEN SEAT

390348139 12944
ARUN KUMAR 
SHARMA

DINESH CHAND 
SHARMA HARI BAI SHARMA GNNO 10-06-1997 919664384922 Indian OPEN SEAT

170200523 12945
ASHUTOSH 
PANDEY

KAPIL DEO 
PANDEY SARITA PANDEY GNNO 07-04-1998 919752088048 Indian OPEN SEAT

280308096 12946

AMEETHA 
ROSE 
MATHEW MATHEW JOSEPH SELMA MATHEW GNNO 16-08-2000 919895177598 Indian OPEN SEAT

441103505 12948
MANYA 
PANDEY NARENDRA DEO LAKSHMI PANDEY GNNO 24-02-1999 919140801476 Indian OPEN SEAT

311509515 12949

SAKSHI 
KOMAL 
GHOSARWADE

KOMAL 
GHOSARWADE

MANISHA 
GHOSARWADE GNNO 09-01-2002 918983389391 Indian OPEN SEAT

440809325 12950

AYUSH 
KUMAR 
GUPTA SUDHIR GUPTA MEENAKSHI GUPTA BCNO 22-02-2001 919519620480 Indian OPEN SEAT

440108824 12952
ADITYA 
SHARMA

BHAGAVATI 
PRASAD SHARMA JANAKI SHARMA GNNO 24-05-2000 919784732888 Indian OPEN SEAT

440100048 12953
RONAK 
AGRAWAL

ANURAG 
AGRAWAL RENU AGRAWAL GNNO 21-09-2000 919690010204 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390311260 12954

ANAND 
MOHAN 
MURARI UMESH KUMAR INDU DEVI BCNO 14-08-1997 918084359075 Indian OPEN SEAT

200131158 12955 VISHAL SINGH
PARSHURAM 
SINGH KAMLESH DEVI GNNO 17-10-2000 919718197729 Indian OPEN SEAT

200115390 12958 GUNJAN RANI RAJ KUMAR SEEMA GNNO 30-03-2000 917840032686 Indian OPEN SEAT

440105440 12960
RAGHAV 
YADAV RAMESH YADAV MITHLESH YADAV BCNO 01-03-1999 917300905530 Indian OPEN SEAT

390353610 12961
YOGESH 
KUMAR BHOOP SINGH LALITA DEVI BCNO 12-01-2002 919828853632 Indian OPEN SEAT

390105246 12962 AMINA RIZWANUDDIN REHANA BCNO 26-11-2000 917073748051 Indian OPEN SEAT

240200302 12964 CHETNIK PURI RS PURI BHAWNA PURI GNNO 14-07-2002 919897956767 Indian OPEN SEAT

280801278 12965
UMARULFARO
OQUE M V

ABDUL SALAM P 
M SOUDHA M BCNO 12-11-1999 918943232352 Indian OPEN SEAT

450100288 12966
MAYANK 
CHAUHAN

DAVENDRA 
CHAUHAN REENA DEVI EWNO 29-08-2000 919927238720 Indian OPEN SEAT

390363700 12968 ANKIT YADAV GOPAL YADAV GEETA DEVI BCNO 09-10-2000 919549707811 Indian OPEN SEAT

120513885 12970
BALLA 
JAHNAVI

BALLA SAMBA 
SIVA RAO BALLA DURGAMMA BCNO 21-11-2001 919550689365 Indian OPEN SEAT

220104634 12971

PATEL 
RISHABH 
JAYESH

PATEL 
JAYESHKUMAR 
MAHENDRABHAI

PATEL DEVALBEN 
JAYESHKUMAR GNNO 18-10-2001 919512783465 Indian OPEN SEAT

240101600 12973 SAHIL THAKUR KHAJAN SINGH PREM LATA GNNO 19-07-2000 917018463269 Indian OPEN SEAT

390328838 12975
PUSHPENDRA 
BARALA

SHEESH RAM 
BARALA TARAMANI DEVI BCNO 03-02-1998 919602563729 Indian OPEN SEAT

230201190 12976 RAHUL SUMEER SIKKA MONIKA EWNO 24-09-2000 919053250215 Indian OPEN SEAT
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300102270 12977
CHIRANTAN 
TEMLE

ASHUTOSH 
TEMLE SMITA A TEMLE GNNO 11-06-2000 919425413807 Indian OPEN SEAT

440811424 12978 SPARSH GOEL ANURAG GOEL SHEPHALI GOEL GNNO 21-02-2002 919415566691 Indian OPEN SEAT

230102985 12979

AMAN 
KUMAR 
CHOUDHARY

MANOJ KUMAR 
CHOUDHARY

VANDANA 
CHOUDHARY GNNO 01-09-1999 917678566408 Indian OPEN SEAT

390510432 12980

YASHIKA 
SINGH 
CHAUHAN KALU SINGH VIMLA CHAUHAN BCNO 16-06-2001 917737313118 Indian OPEN SEAT

170303437 12981
SHYAMLI 
GUPTA

SHIVPUJAN 
GUPTA NIRMALA GUPTA BCNO 05-12-1999 917426044071 Indian OPEN SEAT

440816051 12982
MUSKAN 
MAHESHWARI

PAWAN 
MAHESHWARI

NIRMALA 
MAHESHWARI GNNO 03-04-2000 917007113234 Indian OPEN SEAT

300309514 12984
SHAILENDRA 
SARRAF BRAJESH SARRAF MADHU SARRAF GNNO 03-09-2001 919004067005 Indian OPEN SEAT

410203849 12987
PARTHASSARA
THY A ANGAMUTHU A KAVITHA A BCNO 10-05-2000 919952885828 Indian OPEN SEAT

200146285 12989 MRIDULA AMAN KUMAR GAYATRI DEVI GNNO 03-08-2000 919812148198 Indian OPEN SEAT

281109357 12990
MARK 
MANUEL S

SUNIL KUMAR 
MORAIS C PRASANNA ANTONY BCNO 24-06-2001

800398462380
03 Indian OPEN SEAT

160104349 12991
HARSH 
SHARMA PURSHOTAM LAL MEENU GNNO 10-08-1999 918708392443 Indian OPEN SEAT

280811017 12992
MUHAMMAD 
ASHEQUE ASHRAF V P SAREENA N P BCNO 13-02-1998 919544212324 Indian OPEN SEAT

280902556 12993 NANDANA V VASUDEVAN T V NISHA C BCNO 31-12-1999 919495807709 Indian OPEN SEAT

310203840 12994
MOHIT 
SAWLANI

GURUMUKH 
SAWLANI KAVITA SAWLANI GNNO 30-05-1999 918421013000 Indian OPEN SEAT

120500174 12995 S VINEELA S C KESAVA S M SUNEETHA BCNO 08-07-2002 919977476798 Indian OPEN SEAT
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411404525 12996
SHIVAPRAKAS
H M MATHIVANAN V SARIDHA M BCNO 07-12-2000 916383263194 Indian OPEN SEAT

440400286 12997
KARTIK 
MUNJAL ROHIT MUNJAL NIDHI MUNJAL EWNO 15-08-2001 917579209563 Indian OPEN SEAT

311514048 12998

KSHITIJ 
RAJESH 
KANKAL RAJESH KANKAL ARCHANA KANKAL GNNO 29-10-2001 918552910700 Indian OPEN SEAT

360412053 12999
SHIBASHISH 
PATTNAIK

BIBHUBRAT 
PATTNAIK ANUSUYA PATTNAIK GNNO 14-10-2001 919437177127 Indian OPEN SEAT

311506538 13000
ANAGHA K 
JOSE K L JOSE SHIJA JOSE GNNO 25-03-2000 919922014691 Indian OPEN SEAT

390305913 13003
POORVI 
KHANDELWAL

RAJESH KUMAR 
GUPTA SUSHMA GUPTA GNNO 29-03-2002 919414857416 Indian OPEN SEAT

390301328 13004
RIYA 
CHOUDHARY

SOHAN LAL 
SHERAWAT SUMAN BCNO 24-07-2002 919352538217 Indian OPEN SEAT

120603004 13005
PILLA 
GNANESWARI

PILLA V T M 
NAIDU PILLA HEMALATHA BCNO 17-04-2001 919247368574 Indian OPEN SEAT

311500572 13006
HOLKAR AJAY 
SHANTARAM SHANTARAM SHOBHA BCNO 22-05-2001 919423015971 Indian OPEN SEAT

390400931 13007
DHRUV SINGH 
PARIHAR

JITENDRA 
PARIHAR MAMTA PARIHAR BCNO 06-07-1999 919929013501 Indian OPEN SEAT

390354202 13008

MANJEET 
KUMAR 
JANGID INDRAJ JANGID MANJU DEVI BCNO 24-10-2000 919667177235 Indian OPEN SEAT

390410762 13009
SHUBHAM 
SHARMA

HARISH KUMAR 
SHARMA TARUNA BCNO 05-07-1998 919929981369 Indian OPEN SEAT

300201426 13010
SAUMYA 
GURJAR

RANJEET SINGH 
GURJAR SHEETESH GURJAR BCNO 26-09-1999 917024354204 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390337350 13013
SHARAD 
GOYAL

RAMGOPAL 
GOYAL MAMTA GOYAL EWNO 01-02-2000 917023965656 Indian OPEN SEAT

440203304 13015
KM SHAMAIL 
KHAN

ZUBAIR AHMED 
KHAN SHAGUFTA PARVEEN GNNO 18-05-2001 918840251169 Indian OPEN SEAT

420120266 13016
MERUGU 
SAHITHI

MERUGU 
RAVINDRANATH MERUGU ARUNA BCNO 03-01-2001 919441201063 Indian OPEN SEAT

311006293 13018
KHAN ZOHAIB 
SHAH MOHD SHAH MOHD AZIZUNNISHA GNNO 13-12-2000 918976444697 Indian OPEN SEAT

120502469 13020
VEMPALLI 
FAROOK V BASHEER V HANEEFA BCNO 04-02-2001 919492892072 Indian OPEN SEAT

390330746 13021
MOHAMMAD 
ASIF FAIYAZ ALI HASIBUN NISHA GNNO 30-07-1997 919839082610 Indian OPEN SEAT

440503340 13022
MUKUND 
SINGHANIA

CHANDRESH 
KUMAR 
SINGHANIA

SULOCHANA 
SINGHANIA GNNO 27-09-1999 919511338025 Indian OPEN SEAT

120511221 13023

PURUSHOTTA
M PRAVEEN 
KUMAR P VARAPRASAD P ANURADHA BCNO 26-12-2001 917978903667 Indian OPEN SEAT

120407281 13024

NARASIMHAP
URAM 
DHANAMJAYU
LU

NARASIMHAPURA
M MUNASWAMY 
REDDY

NARASIMHAPURAM 
SUBBAMMA BCNO 29-05-2000 917097212829 Indian OPEN SEAT

150230362 13025
GHAZALA 
YASMEEN MD NIZAMUDDIN HALIMA PARWEEN BCNO 10-07-1999 917632066672 Indian OPEN SEAT

120502909 13028

NIKHILA 
VEMULAMAN
DA

VENKATA 
VEMULAMANDA

RAMADEVI 
VEMULAMANDA GNNO 31-08-2001 919908927085 NRI OPEN SEAT

390306002 13029 NIMIT JHALANI RAJESH JHALANI SANGEETA JHALANI GNNO 31-10-2000 919610655592 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280708544 13030
AMARANTH 
VIJAY VIJAYAKUMAR SUJA VIJAYAKUMAR BCNO 02-04-1999 918301039501 Indian OPEN SEAT

281110368 13031
ROSHINI C S 
KUMAR V SURESH KUMAR T A CHANDRALEKHA GNNO 04-03-2001 919747013624 Indian OPEN SEAT

220700760 13032

SAKHIYA 
MIHIRKUMAR 
BHARATBHAI

BHARATBHAI 
SAKHIYA SHITALBEN SAKHIYA GNNO 17-12-2000 919687960208 Indian OPEN SEAT

170300863 13034 LILESH SAHU UTTAM SAHU RAJESHWARI SAHU BCNO 15-07-2001 918290079787 Indian OPEN SEAT
200124780 13035 ARPIT JAIN VIJENDER JAIN RITU JAIN GNNO 22-06-2002 919991939389 Indian OPEN SEAT

311021148 13037 ADYA SHERRY
RAJEEV MOHAN 
SHERRY GAURI SHERRY GNNO 21-10-2001 918828130678 Indian OPEN SEAT

420116396 13040
AASTHA 
SHUKLA

JAI PRAKASH 
SHUKLA

CHANDRAKALA 
SHUKLA GNNO 20-07-2000 919581762612 Indian OPEN SEAT

300310696 13043
MAHIMA 
AGRAWAL GIRISH AGRAWAL BHARTI AGRAWAL GNNO 18-11-2000 919826726347 Indian OPEN SEAT

120506591 13044

MANUBOLU 
NIHITHA 
CHOWDARY

MANUBOLU 
SUDHAKAR 
NAIDU MANUBOLU SREE DEVI GNNO 08-03-2002 919490695944 Indian OPEN SEAT

281201455 13046 REEM SHERIF
MUHAMMAD 
SHERIF K S

SHAHABABY 
MUHAMED SHERIF BCNO 03-12-1999 919946127122 Indian OPEN SEAT

390512543 13047
KRITIKA 
PRASAD

RAMA KANT 
PRASAD ASHA KUMARI BCNO 07-03-2000 918797156327 Indian OPEN SEAT

390325980 13050
VIDUSHI 
TIWARI ATUL TIWARI JAYANTI TIWARI EWNO 05-01-2000 918505008774 Indian OPEN SEAT

120108069 13051

GATTINENI 
SIVA 
LALITHAMBICA 
 DEVI

GATTINENI SIVA 
VENKATESWARA 
RAO

GATTINENI VIJAYA 
LAKSHMI GNNO 04-12-2000 918688197098 Indian OPEN SEAT

440817008 13052 IMRAN KHAN
YUSUF JAMAL 
KHAN NAHEED KHATOON GNNO 10-10-2000 917753910370 Indian OPEN SEAT
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380500342 13053 PRACHI
SHASHI BHARAT 
BHUSHAN NIRMLA DEVI GNNO 10-11-2000 919306301588 Indian OPEN SEAT

390203502 13054
DEENDAYAL 
SARSWA SHIV LAL SARSWA JHOOMA DEVI GNNO 14-02-2000 918302890264 Indian OPEN SEAT

440205369 13055 SAKSHI BRIJESH KUMAR RUKMANI BCNO 01-11-2000 919074765987 Indian OPEN SEAT

420130412 13056
NAMRATA 
PAREEK

OM PRAKASH 
SHARMA SHAKUNTALA DEVI GNNO 29-06-1999 917981335437 Indian OPEN SEAT

280711307 13057
ASHIK 
MUHAMMED

ASHRAF 
RAHMAN M A SABEENA S BCNO 03-07-2000 919746622931 Indian OPEN SEAT

230102254 13058
VANSHIKA 
SHARMA

MUKESH KUMAR 
SHARMA SEEMA SHARMA GNNO 18-07-2000 919416833387 Indian OPEN SEAT

360406751 13059
SANSKAR 
SAHU AMARJIT SAHU JYOTI REKHA SAHU GNNO 02-11-2001 919476164528 Indian OPEN SEAT

311405964 13062 SEJAL JANGID
RAKESH KUMAR 
JANGID MUNESH JANGID GNNO 07-11-2000 919969086716 Indian OPEN SEAT

390323249 13063 SAMEER SHAH NAUSHAD SHAH NARGIS SHAH BCNO 03-10-2000 916386802789 Indian OPEN SEAT

120609627 13064
VAISHNAVI 
RAVUPALLI

CHANTI BABU 
RAVUPALLI SUJATHA RAVUPALLI GNNO 24-04-2000 919691171193 Indian OPEN SEAT

311000377 13065

KACHWALA 
ALEFIYAH 
ZUJER ZUJER KACHWALA RAZIYA KACHWALA GNNO 02-11-1998 918779657952 Indian OPEN SEAT

280702670 13066
SREERAG R 
PRASAD

K 
RAJENDRAPRASA
D JAYALAKSHMI J PILLAI BCNO 22-11-1999 916282967892 Indian OPEN SEAT

311400871 13067
RAVAL 
LAXMIKA RAVAL ROHIT RAVAL RUPAL GNNO 01-11-2001 917021090277 Indian OPEN SEAT

390509846 13068 MANISHA ROHTAS SHEELA DEVI BCNO 24-11-1999 919518204789 Indian OPEN SEAT
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300405008 13069
RAHUL 
KUMAR PATEL

ROHINI PRASAD 
PATEL MEENA PATEL BCNO 04-05-1998 918120275653 Indian OPEN SEAT

120108154 13072

GADDAM 
VENKATA 
SESHA SAI 
VARUN

GADDAM 
VENKATA 
KRISHNA RAO

GADDAM 
HANUMAYAMMA GNNO 29-12-2001 919440021809 Indian OPEN SEAT

311103631 13073
ANUSHKA 
PRAVIN DEO

PRAVIN 
PRABHAKAR DEO ANAGHA PRAVIN DEO GNNO 11-09-2000 919922939033 Indian OPEN SEAT

420135933 13074 KOPAL LATH
NEERAJ PRAKASH 
LATH NISHA LATH GNNO 03-02-2002 919959065000 Indian OPEN SEAT

220801489 13078
DEVANSHI 
GOHIL KIRANSINH GOHIL ANJANA GOHIL EWNO 02-01-2001 916355696864 Indian OPEN SEAT

120503705 13080
MUTYALA 
SATHVIKA

MUTYALA V V J 
JAGAN MOHAN 
CHOWDARY MUTYALA MADHAVI GNNO 11-06-2002 919849222077 Indian OPEN SEAT

200138425 13082 SWASTI NIRMAL CHAUBEY ASHA DEVI EWNO 17-11-1998 918851450241 Indian OPEN SEAT

440600586 13083 HARSH YADAV
KHUMAN SINGH 
YADAV SARITA YADAV BCNO 29-05-2000 918400824348 Indian OPEN SEAT

390301001 13087
KAMLESH 
JAKHAR

DANA RAM 
JAKHAR SANTRA JAKHAR BCNO 01-07-2001

819995719481
99 Indian OPEN SEAT

420133098 13088

MASANAM 
YASHWANTH 
KUMAR

MASANAM 
SHANKAR MASANAM SRIDEVI BCNO 15-06-2000 917032611848 Indian OPEN SEAT

390303204 13089
SHIVANI 
SEWDA

ARUN KUMAR 
SEWDA GEETA SEWDA BCNO 01-08-2000 919887857401 Indian OPEN SEAT

311000465 13090
SANJANWALA 
DHRUV AMISH AMISH SEEMA GNNO 15-12-2001 919892887784 Indian OPEN SEAT

280606115 13091 ARATHI ANIL ANILKUMAR A VINITHA N GNNO 12-12-1999 919645673351 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390102440 13092
DARPAN 
REGAR RADHA DEVI SHOBHA RAM REGAR SCNO 05-10-2000 918529577082 Indian OPEN SEAT

390200730 13093

JAGDISH 
PRASAD 
MAHIYA

OM PRAKASH 
MAHIYA GEETA DEVI BCNO 24-07-1997 919587826261 Indian OPEN SEAT

281113827 13095 SRADHA SABU
SABU 
PURUSHOTHAM AJITHA OS BCNO 21-08-2000 919605151070 Indian OPEN SEAT

390356023 13097

SANJAY 
KUMAR 
GARHWAL

HARSHA RAM 
GARHWAL MOHANI DEVI BCNO 04-05-1996 917300381960 Indian OPEN SEAT

160111367 13098 AARZOO PARTAP SINGH KANTA RANI GNNO 24-09-2000 919466034706 Indian OPEN SEAT

300310417 13099
AMAN 
SHARMA SANJAY SHARMA ANITA SHARMA GNNO 28-03-2001 919770913200 Indian OPEN SEAT

230207305 13100 RISHIT RAO
RAJ SHEKHAR 
YADAV RAKHI YADAV GNNO 12-09-2001 919414422186 Indian OPEN SEAT

280309515 13102
SAM GEO 
PAUL M V PAULOSE MOLLY GNNO 04-08-2000 919446972526 Indian OPEN SEAT

390305335 13103
SONAM 
SHEKHAWAT

MAHENDER 
SINGH GAYTRI DEVI EWNO 24-11-2000 917727881037 Indian OPEN SEAT

390506020 13107 UPASNA VIJAIPAL SINGH SUDHA GNNO 02-02-2002 919458031684 Indian OPEN SEAT

390304188 13109 VIJAY SHARMA
RAMKARAN 
SHARMA GEETA DEVI EWNO 22-12-2001 919145966141 Indian OPEN SEAT

390333405 13111
ANIL KUMAR 
CHOUDHARY

MADAN LAL 
CHOUDHARY PREM DEVI BCNO 09-09-1998 919461551066 Indian OPEN SEAT

311517231 13113
RAUT RIDDHI 
ANIL ANIL RAUT ANKITA RAUT EWNO 28-09-1999 918554925503 Indian OPEN SEAT

390501455 13116
ASHRIYA 
BHARDWAJ SUDHIR KUMAR MANTUN DEVI EWNO 17-08-2000 916205063509 Indian OPEN SEAT

200152758 13117
SHUBHAM 
JAIN RAJESH JAIN KAVITA JAIN GNNO 08-11-2000 919306055768 Indian OPEN SEAT

390340053 13118
GAURAV 
PAREEK

NARENDRA 
PAREEK KESHAR PAREEK GNNO 05-11-2001 919612081553 Indian OPEN SEAT
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200111978 13119
MD SAQUIB 
REZA

MD SHAKIR 
HUSSAIN NAZ FATMA GNNO 05-03-1999 918979221131 Indian OPEN SEAT

390340843 13120

ASHOK 
KUMAR 
BIJARNIYA

SUNI LAL 
BIJARNIYA MANGLI DEVI BCNO 20-12-1999 917665797669 Indian OPEN SEAT

311115104 13121
GAURAV 
PATLE ASHOK PATLE PRAMILA PATLE BCNO 15-05-2001 918554855920 Indian OPEN SEAT

390405071 13122
LUCKY 
PARIHAR SATISH MAMTA BCNO 21-02-1999 919079216115 Indian OPEN SEAT

420129401 13124
SIRIKONDA 
SAI KUMAR

SIRIKONDA 
MADHAVA CHARY SIRIKONDA BHAVANI BCNO 12-05-2002 917330759377 Indian OPEN SEAT

380401297 13125 UDAY KAPOOR S KAPOOR RAJNI KAPOOR GNNO 21-06-2000 917888527615 Indian OPEN SEAT

200135358 13126
SANKET 
AGARWAL RAJESH AGARWAL SAROJ AGARWAL GNNO 05-08-1999 919431563124 Indian OPEN SEAT

390355802 13127
SIKENDRA 
KUMAR

RAM NANDAN 
YADAV RAMKUMARI DEVI BCNO 12-03-1995 917667356328 Indian OPEN SEAT

390354419 13128
TEJPAL 
KHOKHAR SITA RAM CHAND KAUR BCNO 20-08-2000 916378508294 Indian OPEN SEAT

390313137 13130
KASHISH 
MITTAL LALIT BOGI RACHNA MITTAL GNNO 15-11-2000 919414048703 Indian OPEN SEAT

300201906 13131

ABHAY 
PRATAP 
SINGH 
CHAUHAN

ARVIND SINGH 
CHAUHAN MADHURI CHAUHAN GNNO 02-01-2001 919340613758 Indian OPEN SEAT

150230028 13132
MANISHA 
PRABHA

VIJAY KUMAR 
SINHA PINKI KUMARI BCNO 15-01-2000 919123179066 Indian OPEN SEAT

220800779 13133
GAZAL 
TAWARI NARESH TAWARI VIJAYA TAWARI GNNO 01-09-2001 919374712984 Indian OPEN SEAT

440705769 13134
HARSHIT 
SHEKHAR

CHANDRA 
SHEKHAR NEETU BHARTI SCNO 13-11-2000 919838353446 Indian OPEN SEAT
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230204644 13135
JAI SINGH 
BHATI

LAKHAN SINGH 
BHATI ANITA BHATI BCNO 24-07-1999 919654283636 Indian OPEN SEAT

120402470 13136
P RASHMI 
SHEREIN P SIRAJ BASHA S SHAHANAZ BEGAM GNNO 14-05-2002 918919079705 Indian OPEN SEAT

440301281 13139
ADEEBA 
FATIMA TAUFIQ AHMAD FARZANA BEE BCNO 15-05-2001 919997021380 Indian OPEN SEAT

300301839 13142
SOHEIB 
MANSOORI

VASIM 
MANSOORI NASREEN MANSOORI BCNO 17-03-1999 919039595186 Indian OPEN SEAT

280813282 13144 PRARTHANA E
PRABHAKARAN P 
C LEENA T P GNNO 20-12-1999 919446439226 Indian OPEN SEAT

380100211 13145
KHUSHI 
BHATIA RAJNISH BHATIA MONIKA BHATIA GNNO 07-02-2000 918045672125 Indian OPEN SEAT

270226290 13146 SIDDHARTH N
A V 
NIJALINGAPPA GAYATHRAMMA N C GNNO 26-04-2001 919880421952 Indian OPEN SEAT

311113111 13147

SIDHESH 
BHASKAR 
SURYAWANSHI

BHASKAR 
ATMARAMJI 
SURYAWANSHI SWATI BCNO 28-07-2000 919158913077 Indian OPEN SEAT

311119265 13149

PARATE 
TEJASHREE 
RAMESH RAMESH PARATE TILOTTAMA PARATE GNNO 09-04-2001 919370986566 Indian OPEN SEAT

410802684 13151 VIVIN M MICHAEL S KASTHURI K BCNO 08-01-2001 919087183767 Indian OPEN SEAT

390356951 13152
HARDEV 
CHOUDHARY

GANPAT LAL 
CHOUDHARY RAMA DEVI BCNO 01-12-1997 919672630295 Indian OPEN SEAT

200130279 13154
ASHIYA 
LOOMBA DINESH LOOMBA SHAMA RANI GNNO 21-02-2000 919416008001 Indian OPEN SEAT

120503140 13155
NEHA 
YARLAGADDA

ASHUTHOSH 
PRASAD 
YARLAGADDA

SREE LATHA 
YARLAGADDA GNNO 03-07-2001 919866536999 Indian OPEN SEAT

390100140 13156 KUSH DHULL JOGINDER SUSHILA EWNO 04-03-1999 919588120810 Indian OPEN SEAT
390336376 13157 MANOJ RAJKUMAR SUMAN BCNO 01-01-1999 919024515225 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120107085 13158

LATCHIPATULA 
 NEELAM 
NAIDU

LATCHIPATULA 
LAKSHUM NAIDU LATCHIPATULA SAVITRI BCNO 15-09-1999 918374382862 Indian OPEN SEAT

310914146 13160

HONALE 
SNEHA 
VITTHALRAO VITTHALRAO SMITA GNNO 17-10-2000 917558273358 Indian OPEN SEAT

280800510 13162
MUHAMMED 
HEMIL ALIKUNHI P JESLY BCNO 21-08-2000 917994471992 Indian OPEN SEAT

420103245 13163
JANAGAMA 
VISHNU TEJA MANIKYAM UMA RANI BCNO 29-08-2002 919701820637 Indian OPEN SEAT

440104451 13164
MAHESH 
KUMAR

HARI SINGH 
CHAUDHARY SHIVWATI DEVI GNNO 28-07-1998 919610060483 Indian OPEN SEAT

311406156 13165

SHAIKH 
MOHD 
MUBASHSHIR 
MOHD HARUN MOHD HARUN NAFIS JAHAN GNNO 11-10-2000 919763265875 Indian OPEN SEAT

440507154 13166

AMIT 
MADDHESHIY
A

RAMKUMAR 
MADDHESHIYA SUCHITA DEVI BCNO 05-04-1998 917234076838 Indian OPEN SEAT

410205522 13167
MAHESWARA
N R

RAMACHANDRAN 
 K NAGARATHINAM R BCNO 01-05-2000 919042042741 Indian OPEN SEAT

440203983 13168

RUDRA 
VIKRAM 
PRATAP SINGH

RAJESH PRATAP 
SINGH RANGITA SINGH GNNO 26-06-1999 918052396659 Indian OPEN SEAT

390602507 13169
SOURABH 
SHARMA RAJVEER SHARMA VIMLA SHARMA GNNO 29-07-1999 919799357766 Indian OPEN SEAT

440310039 13170
UMESH 
GANGWAR NET RAM OMWATI GANGWAR BCNO 09-07-2000 919756420410 Indian OPEN SEAT

200115453 13174
MUKUL 
CHAUDHARY

BHOOPENDRA 
SINGH RAJ KUMARI GNNO 09-01-2002 917011439025 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420110936 13175 G OJASWI G DURGA PRASAD G PADMA MANI GNNO 10-09-2001 919848212569 Indian OPEN SEAT
200131277 13176 HIMANSHU SUNIL GEETA EWNO 22-12-2000 918168821354 Indian OPEN SEAT

360501593 13177
SOVAN 
KUMAR PATI

BRAJA KISHORE 
PATI

SWARNAPRAVA 
PANDA GNNO 02-11-2001 919437439403 Indian OPEN SEAT

420131665 13178
ANNAMANENI 
BHARGAV RAO

ANNAMANENI 
PURNACHANDER 
RAO

ANNAMANENI 
MADHAVI GNNO 17-03-2001 919396752019 Indian OPEN SEAT

311806846 13179
AVINASH 
UBALE SHIVAJI UBALE ASHWINI UBALE GNNO 10-12-2001 918355958323 Indian OPEN SEAT

220701749 13180

SHIVAM 
PARESH 
RAIMAGIYA

PARESH 
RAIMAGIYA

BINA PARESH 
RAIMAGIYA GNNO 21-12-2001 919904644333 Indian OPEN SEAT

440201014 13181
ANUBHAV 
AGRAHARI

PARMANAND 
AGRAHARI GAYATRI DEVI EWNO 20-03-2001 917424906329 Indian OPEN SEAT

390515185 13182
POONAM 
KANWAR HARI SINGH PUSHPA KANWAR BCNO 15-04-1999 919672837787 Indian OPEN SEAT

440815887 13183
ABHISHEK 
SINGH DINESH CHANDRA KIRAN VERMA BCNO 13-05-1993 917355680982 Indian OPEN SEAT

390331271 13184

YUVRAJ 
SINGH 
SHEKHAWAT

VIKRAM SINGH 
SHEKHAWAT GOPAL KANWAR EWNO 04-08-1998 918058924054 Indian OPEN SEAT

120101357 13185

VAVILALA 
KASIVISWANA
DHA SAIRAM

VAVILALA 
SITARAMA 
SASTRY VAVILALA NAGAVALLI GNNO 12-11-2000 918008404033 Indian OPEN SEAT

230104632 13186
NAMAN 
NISHANT PREM KUMAR BHARTI KUMARI BCNO 19-02-2000 919128831508 Indian OPEN SEAT

280309882 13187 GAYATHRI K KESAVAN POTTI SREEDEVI S V GNNO 02-08-2000 919497188971 Indian OPEN SEAT
200112631 13188 KHYATI SUSHIL KUMAR VIJAY GNNO 01-12-2000 919416942055 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311500369 13189

AAROHI 
GIRISHCHAND
RA BARTAKKE

GIRISHCHANDRA 
D BARTAKKE

MANISHA 
GIRISHCHANDRA 
BARTAKKE GNNO 25-12-2001 919422036065 Indian OPEN SEAT

220808872 13190

PATEL 
PRIYANSHI 
SUNILBHAI SUNILBHAI PURVI GNNO 16-10-2001 919825564780 Indian OPEN SEAT

281000241 13191 ANJITHA RAJU RAJU JOSEPH ELCY V THOMAS GNNO 17-06-2000 919744028290 Indian OPEN SEAT

440306774 13192
SHARDUL A 
TELANG

AVINASH G 
TELANG VARSHA A TELANG GNNO 28-10-1999 918279785902 Indian OPEN SEAT

120505146 13193

PALAGATI 
RAMA 
LAKSHMI 
NARAYANA 
REDDY

PALAGATI 
RAMALINGA 
REDDY PALAGATI SAVITRI GNNO 16-06-2001 919440429082 Indian OPEN SEAT

120505428 13194

TADELA 
KRISHNA 
CHAITANYA TADELA NAGESH TADELA SUMATHY GNNO 24-05-2002 919493120651 Indian OPEN SEAT

390326775 13195 ALOK KUMAR BIRBAL SINGH GYANTI DEVI BCNO 15-06-1999 917734996195 Indian OPEN SEAT

441112022 13196
YASH 
AGRAWAL

BRIJESH 
AGRAWAL MEENU AGRAWAL EWNO 07-03-2001 918052271792 Indian OPEN SEAT

280402165 13197

E K ADAM 
YADU 
KRISHNA

RADHAKRISHNAN 
E K REENA K K BCNO 08-04-2001 917356917007 Indian OPEN SEAT

311018435 13199 SRIMAYEE RAY
BIDHAN 
CHANDRA RAY ANINDITA RAY GNNO 10-09-2000 919869084901 Indian OPEN SEAT

300402124 13201
ABHIJEET 
SINGH LODHI

ANURUDDH 
SINGH LODHI ANJU LODHI BCNO 24-02-2001 917974341256 Indian OPEN SEAT

280900116 13202 ANJALI E
MADHUSUDANA
N E SUMATHY B P EWNO 01-09-1999 918078277812 Indian OPEN SEAT
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160106448 13203
NAVNEET 
KAUR BRAR GURMEET SINGH KARAMJEET KAUR GNNO 02-10-2000 919876875531 Indian OPEN SEAT

280807700 13206
MIDHUN 
RAVINDRAN T RAVEENDRAN P JYOTHI GNNO 01-11-2000 919388162575 Indian OPEN SEAT

420130947 13207

SANE 
VENKATA 
SAINATH 
REDDY

S V PRASADA 
REDDY S SAILAJA REDDY EWNO 23-05-2001 919705994228 Indian OPEN SEAT

440203959 13208 VIVEK SETH
KANHAIYA LAL 
SETH NIRMALA DEVI BCNO 29-07-1996 919198560838 Indian OPEN SEAT

380200369 13209
HERSEWAK 
SINGH GULBAHAR SINGH TEJINDER KAUR GNNO 27-10-1999 917508833851 Indian OPEN SEAT

390316411 13210
SHIVRAJ 
SINGH GOPAL SINGH NITU KANWAR EWNO 12-11-2002 917413944620 Indian OPEN SEAT

150229697 13211 ANKITA PRIYA VIDIYAKAR JHA NITU JHA EWNO 12-02-2000 917739310848 Indian OPEN SEAT

390513731 13212
KANIKA SINGH 
KHICHI GAJENDRA KHICHI RAJESH KANWAR GNNO 01-04-2002 919461044952 Indian OPEN SEAT

300400024 13214
HIRA LAL 
SINGH TOMAR R P S TOMAR

MITHLESH KUMARI 
TOMAR GNNO 12-04-2000 918120934466 Indian OPEN SEAT

440600608 13216
MUBASHRA 
HAYAT SABIR KHAN REHANA KHAN BCNO 09-06-1998 917905703363 Indian OPEN SEAT

440212076 13217 ATUL PATEL
KAMLESH 
BAHADUR SINGH URMILA DEVI BCNO 20-10-2002 918932069715 Indian OPEN SEAT

390350914 13218

LOKESH 
KUMAR 
SHARMA

RAMESH CHAND 
SHARMA UGANNATI DEVI EWNO 19-08-1999 919928446900 Indian OPEN SEAT

440717633 13219
VAIBHAV 
SINGH RAM CHANDRA UMA DEVI SCNO 13-01-2002 919410268247 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390509161 13222 SUNIDHI
MANOJ KUMAR 
SHARMA RENU BALA GNNO 22-11-2000 918894880525 Indian OPEN SEAT

200124086 13223 PRAGYA SINGH DEEPAK KUMAR MAMTA SINHA GNNO 02-03-2002 919811327024 Indian OPEN SEAT

390308906 13224 UDAY PANDIT
SUBHASH 
CHANDRA PANDIT SARASWATI DEVI BCNO 28-04-2001 918292298352 Indian OPEN SEAT

440104351 13225
ANKIT 
UPADHYAY

BHED PRAKASH 
UPADHYAY VIMLESH DEVI GNNO 11-10-1998 919368442327 Indian OPEN SEAT

280200875 13226 DENCY SHIBU V SHIBU XAVIER K D ALPHONSA GNNO 11-11-2000 919645766000 Indian OPEN SEAT

390351183 13227
SHIVRAJ 
SHARMA

KAILASH 
CHANDRA 
SHARMA MITTHU DEVI SHARMA GNNO 13-05-1999 917424939200 Indian OPEN SEAT

380501889 13228
SAURABH 
SHARMA MUNISH SHARMA SONU SHARMA GNNO 20-10-2000 919814515525 Indian OPEN SEAT

170303592 13230
RASHMI 
KIRAN SAHU

RAGHO RAM 
SAHU RAJKUMARI SAHU GNNO 17-11-1998 919098130057 Indian OPEN SEAT

390501145 13231 B DURGA DEVI D BABU B MEHALA GNNO 25-08-2001 919413044796 Indian OPEN SEAT

390401824 13232 PRAVEEN BHANWAR SINGH GUDDI BCNO 01-10-1998 918824049810 Indian OPEN SEAT

390331206 13233
NANU RAM 
BURI MURARI LAL BURI SHRAWANI DEVI BCNO 10-08-1998 919785936601 Indian OPEN SEAT

300307142 13235
MUSKAN 
PORWAL LALIT PORWAL JYOTI PORWAL GNNO 27-06-2001 919575335370 Indian OPEN SEAT

200102929 13236
CHAHAT 
UPWEJA

PANKAJ KUMAR 
UPWEJA RAKHI UPWEJA GNNO 17-04-1999 919587248463 Indian OPEN SEAT

260308518 13238 UJMA JAMAL JAMAL AKHTAR AMNA KHATOON GNNO 10-08-2000 919835161765 Indian OPEN SEAT

390318271 13239
ASMIT 
AGARWAL

BHAGIRATH 
AGARWAL REKHA AGARWAL EWNO 07-09-2002 919460600396 Indian OPEN SEAT
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440805290 13240

AISHWARY 
PRABAL 
PANDEY

RAVI SHANKAR 
PANDEY NEELAM GNNO 04-07-1998 916387651722 Indian OPEN SEAT

390319943 13241 ISHA SHARMA
MANOJ KUMAR 
SHARMA MEENA SHARMA EWNO 27-04-1999 919414276018 Indian OPEN SEAT

440812025 13243
UDIT 
WADHWA

HARISH 
WADHWA RAJNI WADHWA EWNO 21-04-1998 919554209980 Indian OPEN SEAT

390348473 13244
ASHOK 
GURJAR

GORU RAM 
GURJAR GEETA DEVI BCNO 15-05-1998 919529516066 Indian OPEN SEAT

311517264 13245
HARSH 
CHANDEL

MANOJ G 
CHANDEL SONAL M CHANDEL GNNO 14-03-2002 917066547209 Indian OPEN SEAT

280407838 13246
MUHAMMED 
SHAMMAS

KANDATHIL 
UMMER SARA N M BCNO 26-02-2000 918281484236 Indian OPEN SEAT

390303626 13248
SAURABH 
KUMAR

JAGAT NARAYAN 
SINGH MINI DEVI EWNO 01-03-1999 919680552483 Indian OPEN SEAT

390319900 13252
VAIBHAV 
KHATRI

RAMESH 
CHANDRA KHATRI HEMA DEVI KHATRI GNNO 26-10-2002 919649361135 Indian OPEN SEAT

281206177 13254
THOMAS V 
ALAPPAT A O VARGHESE RANJU VARGHESE GNNO 10-04-2000 919423679491 Indian OPEN SEAT

441112758 13255
AKANKSHA 
PATEL

BHAGWAT LAL 
PATEL RITA PATEL BCNO 18-12-1998 918188811333 Indian OPEN SEAT

430101361 13256 DIGANTA SHIL
DIPANKAR 
NARAYAN SHIL CHINTU SHIL BCNO 10-12-1999 919366062221 Indian OPEN SEAT

311522412 13257 KSHITIJA BHARAT BHARATI GNNO 23-06-2001 919284202953 Indian OPEN SEAT

390351564 13258
PRINCE 
MAKKAR

MAHTAB SINGH 
MAKKAR SURENDER KAUR EWNO 03-05-1998 917665146022 Indian OPEN SEAT

150238794 13260
KANCHAN 
LATA

RATNESH 
SHRIVASTAVA

RAJLAXMI 
SHRIVASTAVA EWNO 25-08-1999 917970541999 Indian OPEN SEAT

390353984 13261
ABDAL 
HUSSAIN ALTAF HUSSAIN MEHAMUN BCNO 05-04-1998 918875218661 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120300424 13263

KETHA 
MANEESH 
REDDY

KETHA MASTHAN 
REDDY KETHA PADMAVATHI EWNO 27-06-2000 919704349259 Indian OPEN SEAT

390603734 13264
MANAN 
CHAPLOT KULWANT LALITA GNNO 29-05-2002 917297091908 Indian OPEN SEAT

390338581 13265
ABHAY 
KUMAR

RAMAKANT 
PRASAD SINGH AHILYA KUMARI BCNO 04-03-1998 917091624157 Indian OPEN SEAT

390202161 13266 RAJENDRA RAMNIWAS VIMALA DEVI BCNO 25-09-2001 919549556485 Indian OPEN SEAT

120607274 13267
SAI SNIGDHA 
MOHANTY

DEBASHEESH 
MOHANTY SOUMITRI NAYAK GNNO 11-09-2001 919777310213 Indian OPEN SEAT

200103559 13268
CHIRAG 
JINDAL

UMESH KUMAR 
JINDAL VEENA RANI GNNO 22-11-2001

526594685742
21 Indian OPEN SEAT

380200224 13270
ARSHDEEP 
MAINI

RAJESH KUMAR 
MAINI NEELAM KANTA GNNO 28-09-2001 919815760605 Indian OPEN SEAT

240100500 13271
ABHAY 
THAKUR PAWAN THAKUR RABINA THAKUR EWNO 14-10-2002 919418861625 Indian OPEN SEAT

150220324 13272 ROHAN SINHA
NISHUTOSH 
KUMAR SINHA RUBY SINHA GNNO 06-09-2000 919430489244 Indian OPEN SEAT

300202345 13273
CHARU 
KHANDELWAL

BHARAT 
KHANDELWAL KEERTI KHANDELWAL GNNO 20-01-2002 919893051468 Indian OPEN SEAT

220304111 13274

MORADIYA 
NEVIL 
MANJIBHAI

MORADIYA 
MANJIBHAI 
KURAJIBHAI

MORADIYA GEETABEN 
MANJIBHAI EWNO 27-05-2002 919712597671 Indian OPEN SEAT

410900133 13275 ARUN A ANBALAGAN P SARAVANABAVA P M BCNO 25-12-2001 919443636864 Indian OPEN SEAT

440806384 13277
PRIYANSHI 
VERMA

LAL BIHARI 
VERMA NEERAJ VERMA BCNO 03-08-2001 917520067282 Indian OPEN SEAT

380100337 13278
RASDEEP 
SINGH PRITPAL SINGH PARAMJEET KAUR GNNO 10-07-2000 918678991821 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390507746 13280 DEERGHA JAIN
MANOJ KUMAR 
JAIN KAMLESH JAIN GNNO 11-10-2000 919413521152 Indian OPEN SEAT

380501081 13282
RAMANDEEP 
KAUR GURPREET SINGH KANWALJIT KAUR EWNO 15-11-2000 917087522349 Indian OPEN SEAT

390353751 13283

GOVERDHAN 
SINGH 
RAJAWAT PRITHVI SINGH SUSHILA KANWAR GNNO 05-02-1998 917424853273 Indian OPEN SEAT

300104199 13284
ABHAY 
CHOUREY

BALAK DAS 
CHOUREY MEENA CHOUREY BCNO 03-12-1997 919424470746 Indian OPEN SEAT

311510168 13285
SHIVAM 
MALVIYA

HEERALAL 
MALVIYA KARUNA MALVIYA BCNO 22-02-2000 919926834100 Indian OPEN SEAT

230201347 13286 VISHAL YADAV SURENDER SINGH BIMLA DEVI BCNO 20-07-2000 919582841100 Indian OPEN SEAT

311013068 13287

NAMBIAR 
SAKSHI 
SANJAY SANJAY RUPA GNNO 27-06-2001 919769734821 Indian OPEN SEAT

390301209 13288 VIKAS SUMAN
MANGI LAL 
SUMAN DWARIKA BAI BCNO 18-01-1999 919887570459 Indian OPEN SEAT

150203092 13289 OM PRAKASH
PAWAN SUT 
KUMAR RUBY KUMARI EWNO 26-06-2000 916350247021 Indian OPEN SEAT

390319511 13290 ARPIT PATHAK
ARUN KUMAR 
PATHAK PUSHPA PATHAK GNNO 26-08-2002 919462731122 Indian OPEN SEAT

260201210 13291
KANEEZ 
FATIMA

MOHAMMAD 
NAUSHAD 
AHMAD SHABNUM ARA GNNO 10-06-2000 917667222850 Indian OPEN SEAT

311120931 13292
PRIYANSH 
CHAUDHARY

NILESH 
CHAUDHARY ISHA CHAUDHARY BCNO 23-05-2002 917000220235 Indian OPEN SEAT

441115715 13293
UTKARSH RAJ 
CHAUHAN

RAMDHYAN 
CHAUHAN RITA SINGH CHAUHAN BCNO 10-05-2000 917380669583 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311021836 13294

AFTAB 
MASTAN 
SHAIKH SHAIKH MASTAN ANNISABEGUM GNNO 30-01-2001 919324102784 Indian OPEN SEAT

440101872 13295 MANOJ TYAGI
BHAGWATI 
PRASAD TYAGI MAYA TYAGI EWNO 10-10-1999 918949449934 Indian OPEN SEAT

390100541 13296 SADDAM RAIN UMAR RAIN RASHIDA BANOO BCNO 17-06-1998 918004152000 Indian OPEN SEAT

280103877 13297
ABI 
ACHANKUNJU M ACHANKUNJU SHEEBA ACHANKUNJU GNNO 27-04-2000 919562530690 Indian OPEN SEAT

160111937 13298 RAJKUMAR DALIP SINGH RAJ BALA GNNO 03-03-1999 919812170425 Indian OPEN SEAT

311111842 13302
SAMIR YASIN 
PATHAN YASIN RAZIYA BCNO 28-05-2000 919371726026 Indian OPEN SEAT

380200922 13303
LOVEPREET 
SINGH JAGTAR SINGH RAJINDER KAUR EWNO 04-11-1998 917589216197 Indian OPEN SEAT

311116457 13304
SHUBH 
TIBDEWAL

SANDEEP 
TIBDEWAL NAMRATA TIBDEWAL EWNO 20-11-2000 919420684383 Indian OPEN SEAT

380300817 13306 RIYA BATRA VIJAY KUMAR ANJU BALA GNNO 31-10-1998 917986150489 Indian OPEN SEAT

280902893 13307 MUBASSIR PK

MOOSA 
PALAMADATHIL 
KOZHISSERI SAREEFA VT BCNO 24-02-1999 919746376511 Indian OPEN SEAT

200127671 13308 SUBHAM SETH AMIT SETH MEGHA SETH GNNO 18-08-2000 917986403069 Indian OPEN SEAT

300102640 13309
SHASHWAT 
JAIN HAMENDRA JAIN NIDHI JAIN GNNO 23-11-2000 919425483214 Indian OPEN SEAT

160107468 13310
GAGAN 
GOSWAMI INDER JEET ARUNA GNNO 20-12-1998 919817179824 Indian OPEN SEAT

120205397 13311
AHOBILAVAJJA
LA SRUJANA

A 
NARASIMHARAM
ASARMA G SREEVANI GNNO 14-01-2000 919494507280 Indian OPEN SEAT

390362546 13313 USHA JAGDISH SANTOSH EWNO 09-05-1998 919050522749 Indian OPEN SEAT
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360501077 13314

KUMAR 
ASUTOSH 
BEHERA

JAYANTA KUMAR 
BEHERA LAXMIPRIYA BEHERA BCNO 27-03-2000 919439503156 Indian OPEN SEAT

300100432 13315
AVANI 
SHARMA

SANTOSH 
SHARMA SARLA SHARMA GNNO 12-12-2000 919893546866 Indian OPEN SEAT

120512178 13316
DUGGINENI 
MADHAVI

DUGGINENI 
NARAYANA 
NAIDU DUGGINENI SUJATHA EWNO 21-07-2002 918500562971 Indian OPEN SEAT

390366463 13320 ABHILASHA GULAB CHAND BHAGOTI DEVI BCNO 15-07-1998 917742487302 Indian OPEN SEAT

280307001 13321
JOSEPH 
VARGHESE

VARGHESE 
AUGUSTINE MERCY ANTONY GNNO 11-04-2001 919447949798 Indian OPEN SEAT

420121395 13324

PRATHAM 
CHOUDARY 
BORRA KISHORE BORRA

PRASANTARMAYE 
CHENNUPATI GNNO 21-09-2002 919866008128 Indian OPEN SEAT

420101108 13329
CHANDAN 
REDDY D R

RAGHUNATHA 
REDDY D R VIJAYAMMA R BCNO 16-03-2002 919148657655 Indian OPEN SEAT

140215563 13330
ADRITA 
BARTHAKUR

DEVAJYOTI 
BARTHAKUR

MEENAKSHI 
BARTHAKUR GNNO 18-02-2000 917636023555 Indian OPEN SEAT

390318267 13331 ADITYA DIXIT
ANIL KUMAR 
DIXIT VINITA SHARMA GNNO 29-01-2001 917357080555 Indian OPEN SEAT

440110033 13332
PUSHPENDRA 
SINGH SHER SINGH USHA DEVI GNNO 10-11-1998 916378659636 Indian OPEN SEAT

120507128 13333

PEDAPOLU 
HARSHA 
VARDHAN

PEDAPOLU 
SRINIVASA RAO

PEDAPOLU RENUKA 
DEVI BCNO 08-08-2002 919490764327 Indian OPEN SEAT

160102137 13335 KARAN SINGH ANIL KUMAR MEENA DEVI EWNO 06-02-1997 919680380280 Indian OPEN SEAT

200129589 13336 YUMNA JAVED
NISAR AHMAD 
JAVED AISHA KHATOON GNNO 26-09-1999 917042342147 Indian OPEN SEAT

390512398 13337 ISHA GARG
RAVI KUMAR 
CHAND JYOTI AGRAWAL GNNO 25-03-2000 918210270717 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390342045 13341
RAMESH 
PATEL

SANWLA RAM 
CHOUDHARY RADHA DEVI BCNO 04-04-1999 919680780403 Indian OPEN SEAT

200118665 13342
RAHUL 
BANSAL PRABHAT BANSAL SUNITA BANSAL GNNO 02-12-1999 919179575774 Indian OPEN SEAT

410209551 13345
SATHYASHREE 
D DURAISAMY MANIMEKALA BCNO 16-08-2000 918248091172 Indian OPEN SEAT

280705628 13347
MIDHUN 
KRISHNA R REMESH KUMAR RETHI DEVI N EWNO 26-07-2000 919656467566 Indian OPEN SEAT

450303508 13348 AZAM
MOHD IRFAN 
AHMED SANJIDA BEGUM BCNO 12-10-1998 919758216339 Indian OPEN SEAT

440300245 13349
KRITIKA 
GUPTA SANJAY GUPTA JYOTI GUPTA GNNO 07-10-1998 917017419550 Indian OPEN SEAT

280704186 13351 JOHN ISRAEL MON C GEORGE AJI GNNO 11-03-2000 918281207577 Indian OPEN SEAT

390314116 13352
SHILPI 
AGRAWAL

HANSRAJ 
AGRAWAL MADHU AGRAWAL GNNO 28-10-2001 919413910665 Indian OPEN SEAT

440107790 13353
ANSHIKA 
CHAUDHARY SANJEEV KUMAR POONAM CHAUDHARY GNNO 24-03-1998 918094898609 Indian OPEN SEAT

390345645 13354
CHHAVI 
SHARMA

GAURI SHANKER 
SHARMA MADHU SHARMA EWNO 25-01-2002 919314711115 Indian OPEN SEAT

200131544 13355 NEHA TIWARI V N TIWARI NITU TIWARI GNNO 26-01-1999 919358234446 Indian OPEN SEAT

280703373 13356 NAYANA ROY

ROY THOMAS 
GANAPATHIPLACK
EL

MOLLYKUTTY 
MATHEW PULICKAL GNNO 06-12-1999 919447822401 Indian OPEN SEAT

360302467 13358
SHUBHANGY 
TRIPATHY

BIBHUTI BHUSAN 
TRIPATHY SUJATA MAHAPATRA GNNO 09-08-2001 919437357989 Indian OPEN SEAT

220105774 13359
SINGH ALOK 
ARUNKUMAR ARUNKUMAR AWANTIKA EWNO 27-04-1998 917420975855 Indian OPEN SEAT

390504891 13360
ANANYA 
PUNDHIR

HARIOM SINGH 
PUNDHIR SHANTI DEVI EWNO 08-09-2000 918077360134 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390408442 13363 RAJAT
MAHENDRA 
KUMAR SANTOSH BCNO 09-07-1999 919950394688 Indian OPEN SEAT

160102451 13365 NITIN KUMAR VINOD KUMAR MILAN DEVI BCNO 07-06-2000 917015731801 Indian OPEN SEAT

390503415 13366 DIKSHI GUPTA
SATENDRA 
GUPTA RAJANI BADJATIYA GNNO 24-06-2000 919829329568 Indian OPEN SEAT

440502903 13367
ANURAG 
TIWARI

ATRI MUNI 
TIWARI PADMINA TIWARI EWNO 14-07-2000 918795251598 Indian OPEN SEAT

440813467 13369
NITESH 
KUMAR SAHU

UMESH KUMAR 
SAHU KIRAN DEVI SAHU BCNO 10-05-1996 919918910329 Indian OPEN SEAT

120102232 13370
SUPRITHA 
SAKHAMURI

CHANDRA 
SEKHAR 
SAKHAMURI

VENKATA 
SAMANTHAKAMANI S GNNO 31-12-2000 919440357861 Indian OPEN SEAT

390343338 13371
RAVI KUMAR 
SHARMA

HARGOVIND 
SHARMA SANTOSH DEVI EWNO 01-08-2000 917425894842 Indian OPEN SEAT

230103869 13372 AZEEZ MANNAN MISRO BCNO 20-04-1994 919587757672 Indian OPEN SEAT

390336803 13373
KAUSHALYA 
MAWALIYA RAJPAL SINGH SUSHILA BCNO 01-01-1998 918769511837 Indian OPEN SEAT

390514951 13374
SUSHILA 
BUGALIYA HANUMAN SAHAI KESAR DEVI GNNO 29-11-1999 919667762889 Indian OPEN SEAT

150244917 13375
SHRESTHAA 
ATREYA OM KUMAR BIBHA RANI GNNO 29-01-1999 918210106698 Indian OPEN SEAT

360300358 13377 SONIA SAHU
BHAGIRATHI 
SAHU SUJATA SAHU GNNO 25-01-2001 919437723923 Indian OPEN SEAT

420110133 13378
DAMINI 
BANDRI SRIDHAR BANDRI ARUN JYOTHI BANDRI EWNO 14-03-2002 919177399463 Indian OPEN SEAT

440400625 13379
SANSKRITI 
CHAUDHARY

SURENDRA 
TEOTIA ARUNA TEOTIA GNNO 03-06-2001 917292034547 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120103948 13380
AKULA 
GANESH

AKULA SIVA 
NAGA 
MALLESWARA 
RAO

AKULA BHAGYA 
LAKSHMI GNNO 22-06-2000 919381360311 Indian OPEN SEAT

220102654 13381
JAIN SAMYAK 
ASHISH

ASHISH KUMAR 
JAIN NIRANJANA JAIN GNNO 13-03-2002 919427061681 Indian OPEN SEAT

220902661 13382

TANMAY 
ASHISHKUMAR 
 SONI ASHISH SONI BINDU SONI GNNO 13-11-2001 919825979139 Indian OPEN SEAT

280104988 13384
AISWARYA S 
KUMAR B SREEKUMAR BINDU S BCNO 14-11-2000 918129954287 Indian OPEN SEAT

200124430 13385
CHANCHAL 
PAL BHOPAL SINGH MITHLESH BCNO 12-11-1997 917838726991 Indian OPEN SEAT

390514595 13387

SANGEETA 
KUMARI 
PACHAR

RAM KARAN 
PACHAR VIMALA DEVI BCNO 02-08-1996 919460346076 Indian OPEN SEAT

440204581 13388
VATSALA 
PANDEY

ANIL KUMAR 
PANDEY RAMA PANDEY EWNO 06-09-1999 919455783765 Indian OPEN SEAT

311519961 13390
SHUBH SALIL 
JAIN SALIL JAIN SHIKHA JAIN GNNO 02-12-2000 919325070148 Indian OPEN SEAT

440816925 13391
MOHD 
ARQUAM MOHD SALMAN SHAMA BANO BCNO 06-10-1994 919151193525 Indian OPEN SEAT

390311994 13392
DURVESH 
SINGH DIGAMBER SINGH RADHA DEVI GNNO 27-03-1998 918769714569 Indian OPEN SEAT

280703441 13393

REUBEN 
SHIBU 
GEORGE SHIBU GEORGE

RESHMY RACHEL 
SHIBU GNNO 07-02-2000 919447456866 Indian OPEN SEAT

200154477 13394 CHIRAG RAJVIR SINGH NIRMALA GNNO 08-04-1998 916239343373 Indian OPEN SEAT
280407731 13395 AISWARYA K CHANDRAN P V INDIRA K GNNO 04-01-2001 918547105095 Indian OPEN SEAT

390328196 13396 DIVYA SAINI
DINESH KUMAR 
SAINI SUSHILA SAINI BCNO 14-01-2000 917002699094 Indian OPEN SEAT
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200127020 13397
ARUN KUMAR 
MALLAH

RAMLALA 
MALLAH PARVANTI BCNO 10-09-1999 918770506730 Indian OPEN SEAT

440105012 13398
PRASHU 
SHARMA

SHYAM KUMAR 
SHARMA RAMA SHARMA GNNO 10-04-1999 918440851444 Indian OPEN SEAT

280811317 13399
MANUSREE A 
M

MANOJ KUMAR A 
M SREEJA M BCNO 20-08-1999 919946005520 Indian OPEN SEAT

390100991 13400
MD ABRAR 
HUSSAIN

MD SABIR 
HUSSAIN ISHRAT PARWEEN EWNO 29-07-2000 919162025646 Indian OPEN SEAT

390505470 13403 NANDINI RAJENDER SINGH MANJU SAHARAN BCNO 18-10-2001 919587933970 Indian OPEN SEAT

420121892 13404 SHRIYA T
T PREMANAND 
RAO MADHAVI GNNO 11-02-2002 919440171221 Indian OPEN SEAT

281105003 13405 VAISHNAVI M MURALI A GAYATHRI M GNNO 02-12-2001 919400959311 Indian OPEN SEAT

390410689 13406
RAMESH 
BISHNOI

BABU LAL 
BISHNOI PREMI DEVI GNNO 28-05-1997

481391667848
13 Indian OPEN SEAT

441100591 13407 NIDHI SINGH
RAVINDRA NATH 
SINGH BABITA SINGH EWNO 07-09-1997 919451795356 Indian OPEN SEAT

281108790 13408 GHAZAL A V ABDUL VAHEED A ANSALNA S BCNO 27-07-2000 919995082823 Indian OPEN SEAT

150228423 13409
RAHUL 
PRAKASH

DINA NATH 
GUPTA KIRAN GUPTA BCNO 30-11-1999 919122200241 Indian OPEN SEAT

390325349 13410
MD REHAN 
KHALIQUE

PIYARE 
MOHAMMAD 
KHALIQUE SHABNAM AMIR BCNO 10-12-2001 917050653751 Indian OPEN SEAT

390321858 13411

KRISHAN 
KUMAR 
SHARMA

PRAHALAD 
SHARMA PREM LATA SHARMA GNNO 26-08-1999 918290084660 Indian OPEN SEAT

390505799 13413
KUMARI 
BHARTI RAJESH KUMAR GEETA DEVI BCNO 29-03-2000 919412643089 Indian OPEN SEAT
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410800954 13414

ARTHI S 
PALANIVEL 
RAJAN

PALANIVELRAJAN 
SOMASUNDARA
M

INDIRAPRIYATHARSHIN
I DHANABALAN GNNO 07-05-2001 919629989756 Indian OPEN SEAT

410116502 13415
NAHULLESH B 
S SIDDHARTHAN R BHUVANESHWARI C K SCNO 12-11-2001 919487574656 Indian OPEN SEAT

390311683 13418
ANSHU 
TETARWAL VIJAY SINGH SANTOSH DEVI BCNO 02-07-2000 919969261729 Indian OPEN SEAT

390310026 13419 ATUL MOHAN ARVIND KUMAR ASHA DEVI BCNO 22-07-2000 918005160612 Indian OPEN SEAT

120101562 13420
MUVVA 
VEDAVYAS

MUVVA 
VENKATA 
RAMANA MUVVA RAJANI GNNO 09-04-2000 917995390965 Indian OPEN SEAT

390358471 13422 GARVIT VIJAY MANJU DEVI BCNO 30-12-2001 919983443228 Indian OPEN SEAT

280809625 13423
MUBASHIR 
SHAN C

MUHAMMAD 
TMC SUBAIDA C H BCNO 04-08-1999 918547031766 Indian OPEN SEAT

281106302 13424 LAKSHMI M J JAYAN D MINIKUMARY S GNNO 24-08-2000 919645097744 Indian OPEN SEAT

390503905 13425
SUNITA 
KUMARI SURESH PRASAD SANGITA DEVI BCNO 24-08-2000 919503886420 Indian OPEN SEAT

280308166 13426
MARKOSE 
ISSAC BINU MARKOSE BINDU M VARGHESE GNNO 27-12-1999 919447217349 Indian OPEN SEAT

440816898 13427
UTSAV 
GHOSHAL

UDAY CHAND 
GHOSHAL UJJALA GHOSHAL GNNO 19-08-2000 919628842456 Indian OPEN SEAT

390601523 13429
DIVYANSH 
JAIN RAKESH JAIN REKHA JAIN GNNO 31-01-2001 919664378113 Indian OPEN SEAT

270245185 13431 S PREETHI K SELVARAJ T K VASANTHI GNNO 16-07-2002 919448305017 Indian OPEN SEAT

390502764 13433 SWASTI
SHYAM KUMAR 
SAH RASHMI GUPTA BCNO 14-09-2000 919430698024 Indian OPEN SEAT

220700723 13434 MANSI PATEL BHAVESH PATEL DIVYA PATEL GNNO 11-05-2000 919978944344 Indian OPEN SEAT

280905035 13435
HARI SUNDER 
N P N P SHAJI SHEEBA K P BCNO 23-06-2000 919048996111 Indian OPEN SEAT
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380201066 13436
RAMANDEEP 
KAUR

KHUSHWINDER 
SINGH SUKHDEEP KAUR GNNO 01-04-2000 919417781787 Indian OPEN SEAT

280202194 13437

JOMA 
MARIYA 
JOHNSON JOHNSON K V ANNIE JOHNSON GNNO 25-04-2000 919747216986 Indian OPEN SEAT

150237440 13438
SOMYA 
KUMARI UPENDRA KUMAR RINKU KUMARI BCNO 20-04-2000 918340304337 Indian OPEN SEAT

280309968 13442 TOM SAJU SAJU VARGHESE REENA GNNO 18-11-2000 917907693780 Indian OPEN SEAT

390320437 13443
SHIKHAR 
SINGH PANKAJ SINGH SARITA SINGH BCNO 16-07-2001 917007845116 Indian OPEN SEAT

300106327 13445
ABHINANDAN 
JAIN

VIJAY KUMAR 
JAIN VIBHA JAIN GNNO 02-11-1999 917415590741 Indian OPEN SEAT

390301885 13446
KARAN 
JAKHAR ARUN KUMAR MADHU CHOUDHARY BCNO 08-10-2001 919462078396 Indian OPEN SEAT

390337233 13449
KHUSHBU 
JANGIR

MANOJ KUMAR 
JANGIR ANJU DEVI JANGIR BCNO 21-03-2001 919414777180 Indian OPEN SEAT

390340470 13450
KISHAN 
KUMAR

ARUN KUMAR 
SINGH JAIYANTI DEVI EWNO 17-02-1997 916377871901 Indian OPEN SEAT

280800134 13452
AYISHA 
THASNEEM C B

C ABDUL 
GAFFOOR SHAHARBAN K R BCNO 27-01-2001 919846717313 Indian OPEN SEAT

440506505 13455 HENA HALEEM
ABDUL HALEEM 
KHAN TABASSUM PARVEEN EWNO 25-07-1997 919984764488 Indian OPEN SEAT

150230093 13456 SADIA ZUBAIR
MD ZUBAIR 
AHMAD JAHAN ARA EWNO 12-12-1997 919430971857 Indian OPEN SEAT

280705560 13457
CHRISTEENA 
JOHN JOHNICHAN T D MINI P JOSE GNNO 29-06-1999 918157022636 Indian OPEN SEAT

390367464 13458
PRIYANKA 
CHOUDHARY

BABU LAL 
CHOUDHARY KAILASHI DEVI BCNO 21-04-2000 918890375451 Indian OPEN SEAT

390504987 13459
VANDANA 
MAURYA

LAL CHAND 
MAURYA SHANTI DEVI BCNO 09-10-1996 917071973571 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390349817 13460
YASH 
CHOUDHARY

RAMNIWAS 
BAGADIYA RAJU DEVI BCNO 07-09-1998 918441973799 Indian OPEN SEAT

280804156 13461
VISHNU PRIYA 
P SUNIL KUMAR P PADMAVATHI P P BCNO 19-05-1999 919495760367 Indian OPEN SEAT

460804050 13462
NAIMA 
KHATUN KALIMUDDIN SK REKHA BIBI BCNO 01-12-1999 918348418991 Indian OPEN SEAT

310407354 13463

KAUSTUBH 
SANDEEP 
KULKARNI

SANDEEP 
KULKARNI AARTI KULKARNI GNNO 11-08-2001 919422215625 Indian OPEN SEAT

200143638 13465
MANISH 
KUMAR SUBHASH CHAND SUNITA DEVI BCNO 05-04-1998 917827472104 Indian OPEN SEAT

390351737 13467
PRATIKSHA 
KUMAWAT KISHAN LAL SANTOSH DEVI BCNO 28-04-1999 919587777021 Indian OPEN SEAT

310806143 13468

SUTAR 
SHRUTI 
SANJAY SANJAY SUCHITA BCNO 06-11-2001 918308355750 Indian OPEN SEAT

150218745 13470 AYUSH AMAN ARJUN SAHANI REENA KUMARI BCNO 28-02-1999 918769696377 Indian OPEN SEAT

200135616 13471
RISHABH 
SINGH BRAJESH SINGH GEETA SINGH EWNO 13-12-1999 919654514676 Indian OPEN SEAT

120501426 13472
DODDI 
NIHARIKA DODDI RAMANA DODDI KUMARI BCNO 11-04-2001 919346650616 Indian OPEN SEAT

200104854 13473 SUNDARAM
SANTOSH 
KUMAR SINGH SAROJ SINGH GNNO 07-08-2001 919415656975 Indian OPEN SEAT

460811188 13474

SUBHADIP 
SINGHA 
MAHAPATRA

PRABIR KUMAR 
SINGHA 
MAHAPATRA

MANASI SINGHA 
MAHAPATRA GNNO 05-12-1998 919434654310 Indian OPEN SEAT

390303664 13475
PRASHANT 
KUMAR

PRABHAT KUMAR 
SINHA AARTI DEVI BCNO 20-12-2000 917004835050 Indian OPEN SEAT

200135085 13476 SACHIN RANA RAMBIR RANA SAROJ GNNO 01-07-1998 917042829146 Indian OPEN SEAT
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440205293 13477 MOHD MAAZ
ISHTIYAQUE 
AHMAD FARHAT ATIYA GNNO 02-01-1998 918004392900 Indian OPEN SEAT

160100885 13478
YASHMEEK 
SINGH SURINDER LAL JAGROOP BCNO 21-11-1998 919416242611 Indian OPEN SEAT

311018688 13481

SHREYASH 
KISHOR 
CHAUDHARI

KISHOR 
JAGANNATH 
CHAUDHARI

ASHABAI LAXMAN 
PATIL GNNO 17-08-2000 917506369637 Indian OPEN SEAT

220400958 13482

KOPPINEEDI 
SATYA 
BHARATHI

K PARTHA 
SARATHY NAIDU K SATYASREE GNNO 18-02-2001 919638389663 Indian OPEN SEAT

280402870 13483
AARATHI 
RAJEEV RAJEEV K RASMI PACHA BCNO 11-12-2000 919747239967 Indian OPEN SEAT

311017396 13484

CHAUHAN 
SUCHITRA 
NARENDRA

NARENDRA 
CHAUHAN BUCHCHEE CHAUHAN GNNO 10-06-1999 919969815881 Indian OPEN SEAT

120610665 13485
DASARA 
VENKATESH

DASARA 
SANKARA RAO

DASARA 
SIMHACHALAM BCNO 16-08-2001 919603942352 Indian OPEN SEAT

311522638 13487 PREMSUKH BHAGWANARAM DURGA DEVI BCNO 05-07-2002 916377763367 Indian OPEN SEAT

311112835 13488

NIMJE 
HARSHAL 
GANESH GANESH NIMJE APARNA NIMJE BCNO 01-06-2000 917666312654 Indian OPEN SEAT

281205771 13490 TINI JOBY JOBY K D JOSHY M J GNNO 19-08-2000 919496942618 Indian OPEN SEAT

440401151 13491 GAZALA
SHAMEEM 
AHMAD RUKAYYA BEGUM BCNO 10-02-1998 917906650155 Indian OPEN SEAT

390605678 13492
ALPESH 
KUMAWAT

KAILASH 
CHANDRA GOPI DEVI BCNO 03-10-1999 917340548022 Indian OPEN SEAT

440600507 13493
ABHISHEK 
KUMAR SINGH DHRUV KUMAR MAMTA AHIRWAR SCNO 14-04-2001 916350668515 Indian OPEN SEAT

200146819 13494 ANKIT KUMAR
RAJENDRA 
PRASAD MEERA DEVI EWNO 22-01-2000 918709325792 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120604083 13495

CHUKKA 
RAMYA 
VIJAYASRI

CHUKKA 
SAMBASIVARAO

MADIREDDY 
PYDITHALLI BCNO 10-08-2000 919441050411 Indian OPEN SEAT

460401029 13496 SOURAV BAG MANTU BAG MITALI BAG SCNO 20-12-2001 917005424789 Indian OPEN SEAT
280705231 13497 SONU SUNNY TM SUNNY OMANA ABRAHAM GNNO 27-12-1999 919447661454 Indian OPEN SEAT

200155514 13498 VIKAS KUMAR JAGDISH SAO YASHODA DEVI BCNO 03-01-1994 919694107019 Indian OPEN SEAT

390321067 13499
SHRIYANSHI 
GUPTA AJAY GUPTA ADITI GUPTA GNNO 21-07-2001 919829075383 Indian OPEN SEAT

440705684 13501 MOHD AAKIL MOHD SIDDIQUE AFSANA BCNO 25-07-2000 917355020446 Indian OPEN SEAT

280304752 13502
JAYALAKSHMI 
M R M K RAJENDRAN VIJAYAKUMARI P R GNNO 29-09-2000 919633832720 Indian OPEN SEAT

390609026 13503

AKSHAY 
KUMAR 
NAHAR

ASHOK KUMAR 
NAHAR SANGEETA DEVI EWNO 09-10-2001 919351552164 Indian OPEN SEAT

120303593 13504
REDDI 
PRASANTHI

REDDI 
SIVAPRASAD

AMPABATHINA 
RAMADEVI BCNO 11-07-2000 919550379026 Indian OPEN SEAT

150210534 13507
MD TABISH 
AHMAD

MD SHAKEEL 
AHMAD NIKHAT AHMAD EWNO 23-06-2000 918789423641 Indian OPEN SEAT

390312099 13509 MANU YADAV
RAGHUVAR 
DAYAL YADAV MAYA DEVI BCNO 08-10-2000 918561993674 Indian OPEN SEAT

281111949 13512 SNIGDA LEO LEO L K RINI GEORGE GNNO 26-12-2001 919847204648 Indian OPEN SEAT

200117452 13514
RAHUL 
MONGA RAMESH KUMAR RITA EWNO 22-05-1999 919357366429 Indian OPEN SEAT

380200148 13515
DAMANPREET 
SINGH S JAGDEV SINGH IQBAL KAUR GNNO 26-03-2001 918437204495 Indian OPEN SEAT

390202638 13516 ROHIT KUMAR PRADEEP KUMAR TARA DEVI GNNO 24-12-1998 919588001355 Indian OPEN SEAT

390344492 13517
MAHENDRA 
CHOUDHARY

KISHAN LAL 
CHOUDHARY YASHODA DEVI BCNO 27-11-2000 919950126988 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280709126 13518
ALITA ANN 
KURUVILLA SHAM KURUVILLA SUSAN KURUVILLA GNNO 16-07-2000 919447030105 Indian OPEN SEAT

200135982 13520
SIDDHARTH 
BHARGAV JITENDRA TIWARI VIJAY LAXMI TIWARI GNNO 28-02-2001 919352456897 Indian OPEN SEAT

320100102 13521

KHARIBAM 
PRABHAPATI 
DEVI

KHARIBAM 
BRAJAMANI 
SINGH

KHARIBAM 
SANATOMBI DEVI BCNO 04-11-2000 918132030979 Indian OPEN SEAT

390331968 13522 SOHIL KHAN SHOKAT KHAN HASNA BANO BCNO 05-07-1999 917426980580 Indian OPEN SEAT

311520070 13524

PAULAMI 
CHETAN 
DESHMUKH

CHETAN DILIP 
DESHMUKH

VAISHALI CHETAN 
DESHMUKH GNNO 08-12-2000 919850811449 Indian OPEN SEAT

280406117 13525 ARJUN V V
T O 
UNNIKRISHNAN USHA V V GNNO 15-08-2000 918078529489 Indian OPEN SEAT

280710604 13526 BALKIES SHAFI
MOHAMMED 
SHAFI RAJEENA SHAFI BCNO 04-05-2000 919497387449 Indian OPEN SEAT

280903124 13527 JAZA JABIN C ABDUL MAJEED C NASEEBA N V BCNO 06-01-1999 919539515990 Indian OPEN SEAT

200138930 13528 MD RASHID
ANAMULLAH 
KHAN SHAHNAAZ BANO GNNO 07-01-2002 918340364350 Indian OPEN SEAT

280901914 13529 NIHAL REBIN K
ABDUL RASHEED 
K ZAREENA BCNO 19-11-2000 919961888881 Indian OPEN SEAT

311115254 13531
SARFARAJ 
ANSARI

MD ASLAM 
ANSARI GULSHAN ARA ANSARI GNNO 24-09-2001 918668567606 Indian OPEN SEAT

390104870 13532
RAHUL 
AGARWAL

MAHESH 
AGARWAL

CHANDRA REKHA 
AGARWAL GNNO 13-06-2000 919462979336 Indian OPEN SEAT

440801156 13533 ABHAY GUPTA
ANAND 
SWAROOP GUPTA BIMLA GUPTA BCNO 29-07-1999 917376916561 Indian OPEN SEAT

390347564 13534
ROHITASH 
SAINI MOHAN LAL SAINI GYARSHI DEVI BCNO 10-02-1999 917891675659 Indian OPEN SEAT

390359541 13535
POORAN MAL 
YADAV

MURLIDHAR 
YADAV PATASI DEVI BCNO 15-07-2001 917014507581 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390480523 13536 MOTI DAS CHHAGAN DAS RATNI DEVI BCNO 20-05-2001 917727816137 Indian OPEN SEAT

440816021 13538
ANUSHKA 
PANDEY

ANIL KUMAR 
PANDEY POONAM PANDEY GNNO 01-01-2001 919452081737 Indian OPEN SEAT

260202394 13539
TARAKANT 
PATHAK

HARENDRA 
PATHAK PRAMILA DEVI GNNO 21-01-2002 918789894414 Indian OPEN SEAT

390340782 13541 SHYAM YADAV NARAYAN YADAV SUPYAR DEVI BCNO 05-02-2000 919799651575 Indian OPEN SEAT

440800806 13542
ANUPAM 
KUMAR MALL CHHOTELAL MALL USHA DEVI BCNO 01-01-2001 919651740114 Indian OPEN SEAT

440831041 13543 DILEEP KUMAR RAJESH VERMA SHIV RANI BCNO 01-07-1998 916387565430 Indian OPEN SEAT

390362872 13544

SHAMBHU 
DAYAL 
SHARMA

ASHOK KUMAR 
SHARMA SITA DEVI SHARMA EWNO 11-03-2001 919829359090 Indian OPEN SEAT

281110480 13545
S AYSHA 
BEEGAM SHAJAHAN J SHYJI SHAJAHAN BCNO 26-07-2000 919526010797 Indian OPEN SEAT

390359079 13546
BRAHMRAJ 
GURJAR

SHYOJI RAM 
GURJAR GULBAI BCNO 15-05-1997 919414941308 Indian OPEN SEAT

200151317 13548 PARAS BANSAL RAJIV BANSAL NEHA BANSAL GNNO 20-03-2001 917206512956 Indian OPEN SEAT

390355016 13549

JITENDRA 
KUMAR 
SAMOTA

BABU LAL 
SAMOTA BASANTI DEVI BCNO 12-08-1999 919610782347 Indian OPEN SEAT

390504331 13550
ANUJA 
GANDHI NEERAJ GANDHI ANURADHA GANDHI GNNO 07-04-2000 917897051004 Indian OPEN SEAT

160114733 13551 LUCKY SUJEET SARITA BCNO 06-04-1999 919602344781 Indian OPEN SEAT

440811443 13555
ADITYA 
KUMAR SINGH

SUJEET KUMAR 
SINGH BABITA SINGH GNNO 06-04-2001 918290072280 Indian OPEN SEAT

450105068 13556
SHREEYA 
AGARWAL

RAJEEV ROSHAN 
AGARWAL NAMITA AGARWAL GNNO 30-10-2001 917983606037 Indian OPEN SEAT
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220801394 13557
SIDDHARTH 
KIRIT SHAH

KIRIT CHANALAL 
SHAH PRITI KIRIT SHAH GNNO 20-02-2002 919879526277 Indian OPEN SEAT

270222615 13559 SANJAY S M S M BASAVARAJA C M RATHNAMMA GNNO 22-05-2001 919845582424 Indian OPEN SEAT

300301289 13560
PRADYUM 
SINGH PATEL

JAGDISH SINGH 
PATEL SHEELA PATEL BCNO 06-09-1998 917049511986 Indian OPEN SEAT

281210379 13562
SHIVRAM P 
NAIR

P 
RAMACHANDRAN DEVIKA V GNNO 18-04-2000 917012611799 Indian OPEN SEAT

420112606 13563
MD 
MERAJUDDIN ABDUL SALEEM GOUSIA BEGUM BCNO 15-11-2001 916303281770 Indian OPEN SEAT

260101044 13565
SANCHITA 
GHOSH SUKUMAR GHOSH BHARATI GHOSH EWNO 20-10-2001 918918754889 Indian OPEN SEAT

120610811 13566
BHAMIDIPATI 
SANDILYA

B V R S S 
SUBRAHMANYES
WARA RAO BH RADHA KUMARI GNNO 09-04-2001 919849037533 Indian OPEN SEAT

420115811 13567
MUHAMMAD 
FAWAZ OMAR

KHAJA 
NASEERUDDIN TASNEEM FATHIMA BCNO 19-01-2002 917674040223 Indian OPEN SEAT

280402340 13568

APARNA 
JANARDHANA
N NAMBIAR

JANARDHANAN 
PARANTHATTA

ANOOPA MURIKOLI 
PUTHIAVEETIL EWNO 12-05-2000 919961813690 Indian OPEN SEAT

440815266 13569 ABHINAV RAI ARVIND RAI BEENA RAI EWNO 27-08-1999 919793601645 Indian OPEN SEAT

380101737 13570

YUVRAJ 
SINGH 
KAHLON

AMANDEEP 
SINGH KAHLON

PREETINDER JIT KAUR 
KAHLON GNNO 03-08-2000 918427009909 Indian OPEN SEAT

440602325 13574
OM PRAKASH 
SINGH SITARAM SINGH SAROJ SINGH BCNO 05-07-2000 918005128848 Indian OPEN SEAT
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450106273 13575
ABHISHEK 
SEMWAL

DINESH 
CHANDRA 
SEMWAL SUNITA SEMWAL GNNO 17-10-1996 919878387987 Indian OPEN SEAT

200135652 13579

DEEPAK 
KUMAR 
PANDEY

BINOD KUMAR 
PANDEY SAROJ DEVI EWNO 15-08-2000 917903881125 Indian OPEN SEAT

120406334 13580

SYED 
MOHAMMED 
WAQHAAS

SYED 
MOHAMMED 
GHOUSE SYED TALATYASMEEN EWNO 31-12-1999 917396900992 Indian OPEN SEAT

420127915 13581
POLISHETTY 
LAHARI P PRASAD J JYOTHI MAMATHA GNNO 09-05-2001 919440856079 Indian OPEN SEAT

220102284 13585
SHAH BHAVIK 
HARSHAD

SHAH HARSHAD 
HAKAMCHAND

SHAH CHHAYA 
HARSHAD GNNO 17-12-2001 919427365769 Indian OPEN SEAT

280107183 13586 SILPA UNNI UNNIKRISHNAN S JAYASREE K EWNO 13-06-1999 918921186624 Indian OPEN SEAT

380202594 13587
AVRINDER 
SINGH JASVIR SINGH DALJINDER KAUR BCNO 18-04-2000 917508635188 Indian OPEN SEAT

280300772 13588 NITHIN K A ANIL KUMAR K N MAYA T P BCNO 25-08-2000 919495078099 Indian OPEN SEAT

360405807 13589 TWINKIL PATEL
ASIT KUMAR 
PATEL NAMITA PATEL BCNO 12-06-1997 919668125811 Indian OPEN SEAT

440505140 13590
UTKARSH 
UPADHYAY

PRAMOD KUMAR 
UPADHYAY VEENA UPADHYAY GNNO 22-03-1998 919919001657 Indian OPEN SEAT

160102910 13593
SIMRANPREET 
KAUR SURINDER SINGH HARJIT KAUR GNNO 28-11-2000 917347092061 Indian OPEN SEAT

390341688 13596
RAKESH 
KUMAWAT

KAILASH CHAND 
KUMAWAT BHAGWATI DEVI BCNO 04-07-1999 916377919245 Indian OPEN SEAT

280906745 13597
MOHAMMED 
MAHROOF

KHALID 
KOLATHOOR SUBINATH P BCNO 22-09-2000 918113093264 Indian OPEN SEAT
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220300365 13598
JADAV AANYA 
VIPUL

VIPUL 
MOHANLAL 
JADAV POOJA VIPUL JADAV BCNO 26-12-2000 919825332280 Indian OPEN SEAT

390509093 13599
MUSKAN 
GUPTA RAJ KUMAR ALKA GUPTA GNNO 22-06-2000 919914258083 Indian OPEN SEAT

200104123 13601
ANJALI 
SHARMA

MAHENDRA 
SHARMA MANJU SHARMA GNNO 14-05-2001 918376052009 Indian OPEN SEAT

390363762 13602
AMAN 
AGARWAL SANJAY GUPTA KANTA GUPTA EWNO 25-09-2002 919928216579 Indian OPEN SEAT

460818691 13603 KOMAL RANI
PANKAJ KUMAR 
YADAV SITA DEVI BCNO 19-05-1998 919587513384 Indian OPEN SEAT

230206643 13605 AJAY YADAV SURENDER SINGH KAMLESH YADAV BCNO 05-01-2000 919416114909 Indian OPEN SEAT

390330762 13606
GAJENDRA 
SINGH GYAN SINGH SAROJ KUMARI GNNO 15-08-1997 919587158315 Indian OPEN SEAT

390602921 13610
AARYANSHI 
BHATNAGAR

UPESH 
BHATNAGAR SEEMA BHATNAGAR GNNO 11-09-1999 919928849062 Indian OPEN SEAT

390362591 13611
RAHUL RAJ 
VERMA

RAJDEO PRASAD 
VERMA INDU VERMA BCNO 16-12-1998 917061441060 Indian OPEN SEAT

390516396 13612
MANISHA 
FOGAWAT

BRIJLAL 
FOGAWAT TARAWATI FOGAWAT BCNO 02-02-2000 917412988151 Indian OPEN SEAT

311021065 13613

ADATE 
TANAYA 
ULHAS

ULHAS GOVIND 
ADATE SUDHA ULHAS ADATE SCNO 05-07-2001 919930071718 Indian OPEN SEAT

440310191 13614
JUNAID ALAM 
ANSARI ARI ANWER ABID FAREEDA BI BCNO 14-05-1998 917055381398 Indian OPEN SEAT

390355528 13615 JUHI JAIN
SURYA PRAKASH 
JAIN LAXMI SARAWGI GNNO 26-11-2001 919079228309 Indian OPEN SEAT

390511113 13616 GEETANJALI
HARVINDER 
KUMAR RAJNI BALA GNNO 22-09-1999 918814082228 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390302701 13618 RAHUL OLA
POORAN MAL 
OLA PAPPU DEVI BCNO 30-04-2002 917340203363 Indian OPEN SEAT

440902669 13619
JUHI 
CHAUDHARY DEVENDRA SINGH VINITA GNNO 01-03-1998 918218286776 Indian OPEN SEAT

420303041 13620

MEDISETTI 
NAGA VAMSI 
KIRAN

M VENKATA 
KRISHNA RAO M NAGALAXMI BCNO 02-09-2001 916301642659 Indian OPEN SEAT

230203587 13621 POOJA
SURENDER 
KUMAR SANTOSH DEVI EWNO 28-07-2000 918901401809 Indian OPEN SEAT

420109774 13623
SAMPURNA 
SENGUPTA

ANINDYA 
SENGUPTA SOMA SENGUPTA GNNO 23-12-2001 919849034736 Indian OPEN SEAT

390346375 13624
BANWARI LAL 
CHOUDHARY

NARAYAN LAL 
CHOUDHARY SANTOSH DEVI BCNO 07-01-1998 918432145285 Indian OPEN SEAT

390502177 13627
SHRADHA 
AGRAWAL PUNEET GARG KALPANA AGRAWAL GNNO 20-08-2002 917597535641 Indian OPEN SEAT

270202327 13628 T R RASHMIKA
T R 
SREENIVASULU T R HARITHA GNNO 17-10-2001 919108499864 Indian OPEN SEAT

390338940 13629 HAPPY VERMA
RAJENDRA 
KUMAR NIRMLA DEVI BCNO 31-12-1999 919680455396 Indian OPEN SEAT

280701120 13630
BHARATH 
PRAKASAM PRAKASAM BINDHU EWNO 05-04-2000 919447137514 Indian OPEN SEAT

150102329 13631
AAMRA 
FARKHANDA

MD IMTIYAZ 
AHMAD HENA ANJUM BCNO 25-09-1999 919835294788 Indian OPEN SEAT

120508642 13632
YALAMANCHIL
I BHARGAV

YALAMANCHILI 
VENKATA 
KRISHNA RAO

YALAMANCHILI RAMA 
DEVI EWNO 28-03-2000 919985734131 Indian OPEN SEAT

390336769 13633 SACHIN
DHARMPAL 
SINGH SUDHA SINGH BCNO 05-01-2001 917082236690 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311015280 13634

BHALERAO 
ALEKHA 
ABHAY ABHAY SARITA GNNO 02-03-2001 919029025252 Indian OPEN SEAT

150249212 13635
PRINCE 
KUMAR PRAMOD KESHRI SANGITA DEVI BCNO 21-12-1998 919664076561 Indian OPEN SEAT

440812853 13636 PRIYA VERMA
UMESH 
CHANDRA VERMA MANO KAMINI VERMA BCNO 11-08-1998 919026534345 Indian OPEN SEAT

311800369 13638

AJWANI 
PRANAV 
NARESH NARESH AJWANI KANCHAN AJWANI GNNO 25-12-2001 919823114300 Indian OPEN SEAT

440504436 13639

MUKUL 
RANJAN 
VERMA

ARVIND KUMAR 
VERMA ASHA SINGH VERMA BCNO 01-03-1999 917665652235 Indian OPEN SEAT

280807337 13640

KT 
MOHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA

MOHAMMED 
MONU NABEESUMMU BCNO 17-06-1999 919061989751 Indian OPEN SEAT

390304248 13641
RAMPRATAP 
CHOUDHARY

CHHITAR MAL 
CHOUDHARY MANBHAR DEVI BCNO 26-02-1999 917062878789 Indian OPEN SEAT

390601412 13642 NISHI GUPTA
SUBHASH 
CHANDRA GUPTA SADHANA GUPTA GNNO 29-08-1999 918233920119 Indian OPEN SEAT

420120502 13643
THOTA 
VEDASREE

THOTA VEERA 
RAGHAVA REDDY

GUMMIREDDY NAGA 
LAKSHMI DEVI GNNO 06-08-2002 919491354072 Indian OPEN SEAT

420114136 13645
K SUSHANTH 
PRASAD K SHYAM PRASAD K SUNITHA BCNO 24-11-1999 919493251251 Indian OPEN SEAT

390311398 13646
ANJALI 
KHANDELWAL

BANWARI LAL 
GUPTA SHASHI GUPTA GNNO 13-03-2002 919413807028 Indian OPEN SEAT

380100967 13647
LAVPREET 
KAUR GILL

JASMAT SINGH 
GILL JASWINDER KAUR GILL BCNO 11-06-1999 919887013249 Indian OPEN SEAT
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200152752 13650

SHUBHAM 
KUMAR 
MISHRA

SUDHIR NAND 
MISHRA ANUJA MISHRA GNNO 23-09-1998 919540618568 Indian OPEN SEAT

420104522 13651
PADAKANTI 
VISHWA TEJA

PADAKANTI 
CHANDRAIAH PADAKANTI RAMADEVI BCNO 31-08-2000 919515945419 Indian OPEN SEAT

420106028 13652
BIJAYENDRA 
PALETI

YUGANDHARA 
RAO PALETI KARUNA PALETI GNNO 01-05-2002 919989295679 Indian OPEN SEAT

390513706 13654
ANJALI 
THAKUR ANIL KUMAR JIWNA DEVI GNNO 04-02-2000 917728011864 Indian OPEN SEAT

311119578 13655

UMAK 
APOORWA 
SHARAD SHARAD VARSHA BCNO 27-12-2000 918805942003 Indian OPEN SEAT

220103868 13656
ADITYA RAJ 
JHA

AMOD KUMAR 
JHA RAJ LAXMI JHA GNNO 16-10-2000 919601381736 Indian OPEN SEAT

220401110 13658
PATEL PARTH 
BHARATBHAI

BHARATBHAI 
PATEL VARSHABAHEN PATEL GNNO 27-06-2001 919925443481 Indian OPEN SEAT

460700067 13660
AYUSHMAN 
NANDI MILON NANDI JHARNA NANDI GNNO 25-07-1999 918987664539 Indian OPEN SEAT

390513023 13663
ILA ALPANA 
DAS ALOK KUMAR DAS MALATI DAS GNNO 21-05-2000 919937297694 Indian OPEN SEAT

280811054 13664 NANDHANA S SUNIL KUMAR SUBHASHINI T U BCNO 04-11-1999 918943138857 Indian OPEN SEAT
280705218 13665 VISMAYA K VASU K REENA K P BCNO 29-03-2000 919947876547 Indian OPEN SEAT

440706459 13666
PRAVEEN 
YADAV GANGA CHARAN ANAND WATI BCNO 30-01-2000 918423620265 Indian OPEN SEAT

220811748 13667

POSTIWALA 
JUGAL 
UMESHCHAND
RA

UMESHCHANDRA 
POSTIWALA BEENABEN POSTIWALA BCNO 28-09-2001 919328212963 Indian OPEN SEAT

390350907 13668 RISHABH SAHU RAMESH SAHU LEELA SAHU BCNO 25-09-1999 919929962294 Indian OPEN SEAT
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230209839 13669 SHIKHA RAVINDER SINGH RASHMI DEVI EWNO 16-03-2000 919813517081 Indian OPEN SEAT

390305353 13670
AAYUSH 
ADHYA

SURESH KUMAR 
VERMA ANITA PRASAD GNNO 11-02-2000 919772398456 Indian OPEN SEAT

450202564 13672
SANA 
RABBANI SAYEED AHMAD AYSHA BCNO 27-12-1999 917500037860 Indian OPEN SEAT

160113615 13673
HARKIRAT 
KAUR RANJIT SINGH SUKHWINDER KAUR GNNO 20-02-2001 919530692470 Indian OPEN SEAT

280607610 13674 PARVATHY A J
JAYACHANDRAN 
NAIR ANITHA S GNNO 04-08-1999 918547441418 Indian OPEN SEAT

230208427 13675
SANJAY 
KUMAR DHARAMVIR NARESH DEVI GNNO 26-07-1998 918448825741 Indian OPEN SEAT

390335277 13676
VIVEK 
KASWAN

HARIRAM 
KASWAN ANILA DEVI BCNO 11-06-2001 918432840847 Indian OPEN SEAT

311507467 13677
ABHILAASHA 
MANRAJ RAJKUMAR MANJU RANI GNNO 29-09-2000 917083384795 Indian OPEN SEAT

440601951 13678
RAJESHWAR 
MISHRA

SATYENDRA 
KUMAR MISHRA ASHA MISHRA GNNO 23-03-2001 919993123691 Indian OPEN SEAT

311504443 13681
SHASHANK 
SHARMA

SHASHI KANT 
SHARMA NEELAM SHARMA EWNO 18-12-2001 917068831004 Indian OPEN SEAT

380501218 13683
PRANAV 
BANSAL TARLOK CHAND SUMAN BANSAL GNNO 26-01-2000 919828997184 Indian OPEN SEAT

120301716 13684

VAYIGANDLA 
SAI 
MONEESHA

VAYIGANDLA 
CHINNA 
VENKATESWARLU VAYIGANDLA SAILAJA GNNO 20-08-2001 919347100230 Indian OPEN SEAT

300100226 13685
SANKALP 
SINGH SANTOSH SINGH KALPANA SINGH BCNO 08-05-2000 917231073941 Indian OPEN SEAT

440707391 13686 ARUSH TIWARI RISHI TIWARI UPMA TIWARI EWNO 09-12-1998 919956919758 Indian OPEN SEAT

450102586 13687
RAHUL DEV 
SADHU

BISHNU CHARAN 
SADHU SHRAWANI SADHU GNNO 11-01-2000 919412096242 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390300772 13689
MAYANK 
NAWHAL

DINESH KUMAR 
SHARMA CHANDA DEVI EWNO 15-01-1999 918239810294 Indian OPEN SEAT

280104989 13691 ANJANA R RAJMOHAN R RESMI S GNNO 22-06-2000 919497616305 Indian OPEN SEAT
280308556 13692 ANJALI NAIR ANIL KUMAR BINDU NAIR GNNO 11-04-2000 917558958363 Indian OPEN SEAT

200135238 13694 ASHISH PUNIA SURESH KUMAR KAMLESH DEVI GNNO 19-01-1999 919899605791 Indian OPEN SEAT

390505516 13695
RASHMI 
YADAV

YADUVIR SINGH 
YADAV KUSUMLATA YADAV BCNO 29-01-2000 919587903581 Indian OPEN SEAT

310603279 13696
PATIL BHAVIK 
SACHIN SACHIN BHARATI BCNO 06-04-2000 917666243934 Indian OPEN SEAT

150228739 13698 EKTA

SHASHI 
BHUSHAN 
KUMAR SUNITA DEVI GNNO 04-09-1999 918651037077 Indian OPEN SEAT

310201571 13699
ADITYA 
WANKHADE

GAJANAN 
WANKHADE RUPALI WANKHADE BCNO 29-09-2000 919922669401 Indian OPEN SEAT

390367493 13700
SNEHAL 
KHICHAR RAVINDRA SINGH BIMLA DEVI BCNO 13-09-1998 919057400737 Indian OPEN SEAT

390506922 13701
ANKITA 
AGRAWAL IKS AGRAWAL ALKA AGRAWAL GNNO 07-12-1999 919918911512 Indian OPEN SEAT

310909056 13702
SATHE SAKSHI 
TUKARAM TUKARAM MINAKSHI BCNO 03-01-2002 919420428999 Indian OPEN SEAT

150205282 13704
SUMAN 
KUMARI

UMESH KUMAR 
YADAV DAIMANTI DEVI GNNO 05-01-1999 919931850603 Indian OPEN SEAT

440305380 13706
VASUNDHARA 
RAI

MAHENDRA 
KUMAR RAI DEEPTI RAI GNNO 30-11-1999 919412483666 Indian OPEN SEAT

281113896 13707 RAHUL R RAVEENDRAN K MOLLY S BCNO 09-02-2000 919048692728 Indian OPEN SEAT

300100585 13709 SAKSHI SINGH ARYA TILAK NITU SINGH GNNO 18-03-2000 919300550922 Indian OPEN SEAT

390301744 13710
GARGI 
SHEKHAWAT VIJAY PAL HANSA RAJVI EWNO 22-03-2001 918619978223 Indian OPEN SEAT
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300300936 13711
RUKAYYA 
SONDULWALA MUFADDAL SAKINA GNNO 21-03-2000 917697812253 Indian OPEN SEAT

281003638 13712
FATHIMA 
SHAHNA A P KUNHALAVI A P MYMOONA E P BCNO 25-11-2000 916235333406 Indian OPEN SEAT

390355209 13713
LOKESH 
KUMAR SAINI LAL CHAND SAINI BIMALA DEVI BCNO 17-12-2001 919079539872 Indian OPEN SEAT

230202067 13717 ESHA
DEVENDER 
KUMAR YADAV SARLA YADAV BCNO 14-02-2000 919660843845 Indian OPEN SEAT

390361794 13718 AJIT GORA RAM PAL GORA BABLI DEVI BCNO 08-02-1995 917062605983 Indian OPEN SEAT

200124654 13719 SAHITI HASIJA SUNIL HASIJA MANJU HASIJA GNNO 20-01-1999 919971576874 Indian OPEN SEAT

281111361 13720
HARIHAR 
KRISHNA M P MAHESH PADMA BCNO 15-01-2001 918593082171 Indian OPEN SEAT

281205381 13721 HENA ROSE GEORGE P C SMITHA SUNNY GNNO 11-03-2000 919446512913 Indian OPEN SEAT

390364926 13723
GANESH 
KUMAWAT

RATAN LAL 
KUMAWAT ASHA DEVI BCNO 09-05-1999 919782132617 Indian OPEN SEAT

390103327 13724 SHIVI PUROHIT
SURENDRA 
PUROHIT MADHU PUROHIT GNNO 13-04-1999 919460062288 Indian OPEN SEAT

281108497 13725
GEETHU V 
MOHAN G MOHANAN VISMI P P BCNO 24-08-2000 919495649389 Indian OPEN SEAT

280501181 13727 MEGHANA
PRABHAKAR 
BABU NAIR

USHA KUMARI 
PRABHAKAR GNNO 01-02-2001 919495666104 Indian OPEN SEAT

390362707 13728 RAHUL BHANWAR SINGH LAXMI DEVI BCNO 10-07-2000 917740948968 Indian OPEN SEAT

260101436 13729 PUJA KUMARI MOHAN LAL SAW ANITA DEVI BCNO 20-05-2000 919234118366 Indian OPEN SEAT

390307710 13730 VIDHI RATHI
VINAY MOHAN 
RATHI MANJU RATHI GNNO 12-03-2000 918696344744 Indian OPEN SEAT

390200963 13731 ADITI MARU SANJAY MARU SANGEETA BCNO 01-11-2000 918824246705 Indian OPEN SEAT
220101201 13732 TANUJ SHAH HARDIK SHAH TEJAL SHAH GNNO 29-06-2001 919825060127 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390324138 13733
RAMAN 
KUMAR MANOJ KUMAR RINKU DEVI EWNO 21-11-1999 918905541664 Indian OPEN SEAT

170304221 13734
DEVESH 
AGRAWAL

MAHESH 
AGRAWAL ANITA AGRAWAL GNNO 23-07-2000 917000358961 Indian OPEN SEAT

150244968 13736
VAIBHAV 
ANAND VIVEKANAND SHOBHA KUMARI BCNO 28-02-2000 919319311210 Indian OPEN SEAT

390603709 13737
AKSHAY 
KOTHARI RAJESH KOTHARI SUMITRA KOTHARI GNNO 26-06-2001 918302723833 Indian OPEN SEAT

390602903 13738
PARAG 
KHEMOT

DAYA LAL 
KHEMOT KANTA DEVI KHEMOT GNNO 25-05-1999 918058253154 Indian OPEN SEAT

390400744 13739
KHUSHIKA 
MALVIYA

MAHENDRA 
MALVIYA PUSHPA MALVIYA BCNO 20-06-2002 919829442351 Indian OPEN SEAT

450103817 13740 RIYA AGROHI YOGENDER SARITA GNNO 07-01-1999 919927727433 Indian OPEN SEAT

390358821 13741
RAHUL 
BALODA MAKHAN BALODA VIMLA DEVI BCNO 12-05-1999 919587319831 Indian OPEN SEAT

310407067 13742
OJAS VISHNU 
ADHANE VISHNU ADHANE VAISHALI ADHANE GNNO 10-10-2001 919422201657 Indian OPEN SEAT

280607507 13743 SREELAL S SUNIL KUMAR SREEKALA BCNO 10-05-2000 919562790862 Indian OPEN SEAT

440815465 13745
ANSHUL 
KHARE

NEERAJ KUMAR 
SRIVASTAVA RATNA KHARE GNNO 14-04-2000 917905790265 Indian OPEN SEAT

440715407 13746 ABU FAHAD
MOHAMMAD 
FAHEEM SAHENA BEGUM GNNO 14-05-1997 917505539523 Indian OPEN SEAT

200112453 13748
MD AASIF 
EQBAL EQBAL AHMAD AZMATI BEGAM GNNO 10-04-1996 917665577398 Indian OPEN SEAT

120503840 13749 VEERLA ANILA
VEERLA CHINNA 
ALLURAIAH PALLAPU NAGAMANI BCNO 14-05-2001 918247629515 Indian OPEN SEAT

360408703 13750 KANUPRIYA
SANJIW KUMAR 
VAIDYA KAVITA SHARMA GNNO 05-09-2000 919178583937 Indian OPEN SEAT

390346705 13751
RAHULDEV 
CHITOSIYA

LAXMAN SINGH 
YADAV MANJU DEVI BCNO 28-10-2001 919950288035 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280100127 13752 GOPIKA KL KOMALAN P LATHA DAMODARAN BCNO 11-02-2000 919446855029 Indian OPEN SEAT

230102496 13753
AMAN 
MALHOTRA

PAWAN KUMAR 
MALHOTRA SUNDRI RANI GNNO 07-01-2000 919810913739 Indian OPEN SEAT

440301912 13754 HARSHIT DURGESH KUMAR TRAPTI GNNO 20-03-2000 919808810116 Indian OPEN SEAT

390501011 13756 AYUSHI SINGH
PRAMOD KUMAR 
SINGH RAJ LAXMI BCNO 25-06-1997 919415446834 Indian OPEN SEAT

311300512 13757
AYUSH 
BHATTAD

KAMALKISHOR 
BHATTAD KAVITA BHATTAD GNNO 26-12-2001 919822324649 Indian OPEN SEAT

460817299 13758
SAIKAT SAHA 
CHOUDHURY

SANJOY SAHA 
CHOUDHURY

GOUTAMI SAHA 
CHOUDHURY 
SAMANTA GNNO 15-12-2000 919434171044 Indian OPEN SEAT

200157761 13760 YASH JAISWAL
RAM KARAN 
JAISWAL KIRAN JAISWAL BCNO 28-08-1999 919871374705 Indian OPEN SEAT

281103017 13761
MANJUSHA 
BABU BABU K MINI S BCNO 30-03-2000 919947324005 Indian OPEN SEAT

440806905 13762
ISHITA 
KATIYAR

VIKAS CHANDRA 
KATIYAR SHIKHA KATIYAR BCNO 04-09-2001 918317070802 Indian OPEN SEAT

440105706 13763
DHRUV 
MITTAL SATISH MITTAL NEHA MITTAL GNNO 28-01-2002 917536884330 Indian OPEN SEAT

200112422 13764
TAHOORA 
KHAN

MOHAMMAD 
TAIYAB KHAN ZEENAT AFREEN GNNO 02-09-2001 919634617335 Indian OPEN SEAT

420100844 13765 AKSHAY PATEL R P PATEL KRISHNA PATEL BCNO 17-06-2001 919669987007 Indian OPEN SEAT

200156144 13768
WELCOME 
SINGH BHARAT LAL VIMALA DEVI BCNO 06-06-2000 919024098410 Indian OPEN SEAT

390355269 13771 RAHUL YADAV SUWA LAL YADAV GYARSI DEVI BCNO 01-01-1999 918432250328 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390346431 13772 RAVI KUMAR
MAHAVEER 
PRASAD URMILA BCNO 12-01-2001 917011605841 Indian OPEN SEAT

230200451 13773
BHAVESH 
SAINI RAJKUMAR UMLESH BCNO 17-06-2000 919992061000 Indian OPEN SEAT

280707520 13774
DHANYA H 
KUMAR

HAREENDRAKUM
AR B BINDU M R GNNO 02-02-2001 919447000427 Indian OPEN SEAT

200151745 13775
SHUBHAM 
KUMAR AJIT KUMAR JHA RITA JHA GNNO 22-08-1997 918700972332 Indian OPEN SEAT

390308164 13776
SURENDRA 
KUMAR KHETARAM JAT SOHANI DEVI BCNO 25-02-2000 918562008077 Indian OPEN SEAT

360703009 13779
ANKIT KUMAR 
PADHAN

SANJIB KUMAR 
PADHAN SUJATA PRADHAN BCNO 29-05-2000 917377524684 Indian OPEN SEAT

441118274 13782
NIHAL 
PRAJAPATI

RAVI KUMAR 
PRAJAPATI SUDHA PRAJAPATI BCNO 11-06-1999 919721115104 Indian OPEN SEAT

390103157 13783
SHASHANK 
JAIN VIMAL JAIN MAMTA JAIN GNNO 30-08-2001 918440995394 Indian OPEN SEAT

390365031 13784
KAMLESH 
KUMHAR

HANUMAN 
SAHAY KUMHAR MEVA DEVI BCNO 16-09-1999 917690002124 Indian OPEN SEAT

390325500 13787 RAVI KUMAR ROHTASH SUNITA DEVI EWNO 30-08-1999 917737860034 Indian OPEN SEAT

390508956 13789
AAYUSHI 
GARG

NARENDRA 
KUMAR GARG SEEMA GARG GNNO 29-09-1999 919414654045 Indian OPEN SEAT

300101267 13791
VAISHNAVI 
SHARMA

HARI VALLABH 
SHARMA SUSHMA SHARMA GNNO 09-04-2001 919630859280 Indian OPEN SEAT

160104436 13792
HARIQBAL 
SINGH BALVIR SINGH MANPREET KAUR GNNO 12-11-1998 919501824027 Indian OPEN SEAT

390357897 13793

DINESH 
KUMAR 
YADAV

BHAGIRATH MAL 
YADAV MEERA DEVI BCNO 06-01-1999 919116502092 Indian OPEN SEAT

380402005 13794
KHUSHI 
BHARDWAJ VIKAS BHARDWAJ GUNJAN BHARDWAJ GNNO 10-09-2000 919501044220 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270232163 13795
N NANDITHA 
SHENOY K V VISWANATH N ROHINI BAI GNNO 20-02-2000 919986336200 Indian OPEN SEAT

440302511 13796

AMAN 
PARESH 
SAXENA

PARESH KUMAR 
SAXENA ALKA SAXENA EWNO 19-10-2001 919027379869 Indian OPEN SEAT

311100167 13797
ISHA RAMESH 
NINAWE RAMESH NINAWE MANISHA NINAWE GNNO 05-10-2001 917008504090 Indian OPEN SEAT

280402506 13798
SUMAYYA 
ZUBAIR

ZUBAIR 
MUHAMMED SAJNA ZUBAIR BCNO 16-12-2000 919995116616 Indian OPEN SEAT

440511468 13801

SUKHDEV 
KUMAR 
KANDU DINESH KUMAR GYANTI DEVI BCNO 02-08-1999 918290983461 Indian OPEN SEAT

390511178 13803
SUBI SHAJI 
GEORGE SHAJI GEORGE BINDU SHAJI GEORGE GNNO 31-08-1999 919827191866 Indian OPEN SEAT

311521001 13804
HARSH NILESH 
AGRAWAL

NILESH MOTILAL 
AGRAWAL

CHANCHAL NILESH 
AGRAWAL EWNO 15-09-2001 919823398101 Indian OPEN SEAT

441001033 13805
PRIYANKA 
VERMA NARESH CHAND INDU VERMA GNNO 07-05-1996 919718204842 Indian OPEN SEAT

200141675 13809
PUSHKER 
TRIPATHI PIYUSH TRIPATHI LUXMI TRIPATHI GNNO 28-09-2000 919415384454 Indian OPEN SEAT

390308946 13811
ARIHANT 
CHHAJER

BHUPESH 
CHHAJER B JYOTI GNNO 03-05-2000 918777376467 Indian OPEN SEAT

390321166 13813 HEMRAJ SAINI
JITENDER KUMAR 
SAINI SUMAN DEVI BCNO 29-07-2000 917615817851 Indian OPEN SEAT

390406755 13814 RAKESH DALA RAM KAMLA DEVI BCNO 16-11-2000 918387898882 Indian OPEN SEAT

390517397 13815 DIKSHA SINGH
MAHENDRA 
SINGH PUSHPA SINGH BCNO 16-08-1999 918529237166 Indian OPEN SEAT

390511628 13817 SNEHA SINGH
UMA SHANKAR 
SINGH RANJANA SINGH BCNO 05-04-2000 916203928198 Indian OPEN SEAT
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200125997 13818
SARTHAK 
GIRDHAR HARISH GIRDHAR MEENAKSHI GIRDHAR GNNO 18-10-2001 919871800133 Indian OPEN SEAT

200118882 13819
SAGAR 
KUMAR PRAMOD KUMAR KALAWATI DEVI GNNO 01-06-1999 918802048979 Indian OPEN SEAT

440104202 13820 ATIKSH GUPTA NEERAJ GUPTA SEEMA GUPTA GNNO 18-10-1999 919808112068 Indian OPEN SEAT

281200827 13821

MARWA 
BACKER 
PUTHENPEEDI
KAYIL

P M 
ABOOBACKER SAJITHA ABOOBACKER BCNO 21-09-2000 919048398724 Indian OPEN SEAT

300500026 13822

HARENDRA 
SINGH 
RATHORE

RAJENDRA SINGH 
RATHORE SUMAN KANWAR GNNO 15-08-2000 919827657229 Indian OPEN SEAT

390315765 13823 SAI PREM PATI SOMANATH PATI CHINMAYEE PATI GNNO 18-02-2000 917377993484 Indian OPEN SEAT

390403351 13824
MAHIPAL 
BAPORIYA

PREM PRAKASH 
CHOUDHARY SHOBHA DEVI BCNO 01-01-1999 919982344603 Indian OPEN SEAT

311500070 13826
HARSH 
KUMAR BALBIR SINGH MAYA DEVI BCNO 28-06-2001 919991185088 Indian OPEN SEAT

120602084 13827
POLAMARASE
TTY ANNIE

P KAMALAKARA 
RAO K KARUNALATHA BCNO 20-01-2002 919849967174 Indian OPEN SEAT

260200322 13828 DIPTA JHA
DHARMENDRA 
JHA KAVITA JHA GNNO 26-08-2000 919835313583 Indian OPEN SEAT

300301766 13829
ANJALI 
KUSHWAH

KUMER SINGH 
KUSHWAH SUNITA KUSHWAH BCNO 08-12-1999 918103483029 Indian OPEN SEAT

390200796 13830
RAJSHREE 
CHANDAK

MAHESH KUMAR 
CHANDAK DURGA DEVI CHANDAK GNNO 10-06-2000 918824960608 Indian OPEN SEAT

310100072 13831

NARKE 
SHRIPAD 
SUNIL

NARKE SUNIL 
YUVRAJ

NARKE SUVARNA 
SUNIL GNNO 05-09-2001 919423389005 Indian OPEN SEAT
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410803208 13833 MANJU B
BALASUBRAMANI 
S KAVITHA B BCNO 14-02-2001 919443255775 Indian OPEN SEAT

390366634 13834 AJAY KUMAR BANWARI LAL GULABI DEVI BCNO 02-10-2002 916376859194 Indian OPEN SEAT

200144633 13835 RAM VIJAY AMARJEET YADAV SUMITRA DEVI BCNO 16-06-2001 918287559297 Indian OPEN SEAT

440901498 13836

KEVIN 
VARUGHESE 
DANIEL

VARUGHESE 
DANIEL

BHAWANA 
VARUGHESE DANIEL GNNO 14-11-2000 918006293296 Indian OPEN SEAT

390304377 13839
ISHWAR 
SINGH GANPAT SINGH DAKHU KANWAR GNNO 13-02-2000 919079426006 Indian OPEN SEAT

390513812 13840
AASHIMA 
MITTAL

VINEET KUMAR 
MITTAL REKHA MITTAL GNNO 26-10-1999 919413349088 Indian OPEN SEAT

200133164 13841 GAURAV ARYA
DHARMENDER 
SINGH SUNIL KUMARI SCNO 22-06-2000 918059518025 Indian OPEN SEAT

390335183 13843
JITENDRA 
TAHLANI

CHETAN DAS 
TAHLANI LATA TAHLANI EWNO 11-12-1999 919667466513 Indian OPEN SEAT

390312908 13846
VISHNU 
CHOUDHARY

RAMLAL 
CHOUDHARY GEETA DEVI BCNO 20-07-2001 919587688362 Indian OPEN SEAT

390204090 13848
REVANT RAM 
SUTHAR

MAGHA RAM 
SUTHAR KAMALA DEVI BCNO 09-12-1998 919784642906 Indian OPEN SEAT

230204417 13850
AAYUSH 
MITTAL ATUL MEENA DEVI GNNO 28-06-2001 918708946161 Indian OPEN SEAT

460805158 13851
ARCHISMAN 
DAS SISIR KUMAR DAS MAUSUMI DAS GNNO 09-11-1999 918436703831 Indian OPEN SEAT

390331986 13852
RAHUL 
SHARMA

BABU LAL 
SHARMA LALI DEVI EWNO 15-04-1998 919782831921 Indian OPEN SEAT

440108679 13854
ANURAG 
SAVITA

BRAJ MOHAN 
SAVITA SOMWATI SAVITA BCNO 22-07-1999 918938966305 Indian OPEN SEAT

281111332 13855
AMARNATH A 
S

SATHEESAN NAIR 
V D ANILAKUMARI GNNO 30-06-2001 919562130250 Indian OPEN SEAT
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441106048 13856
NITIN KUMAR 
TIWARI

MANOJ KUMAR 
TIWARI SUMAN TIWARI EWNO 15-07-2000 918858579068 Indian OPEN SEAT

390504132 13857 KHUSHBOO
DHARMENDRA 
PRASAD KANCHAN MALA BCNO 09-01-2002 919784897776 Indian OPEN SEAT

360302794 13860
ALLU ROHIT 
KUMAR

ALLU KESHAVA 
RAO ALLU TULASI DEVI EWNO 19-06-2000 917735556583 Indian OPEN SEAT

280701574 13867
CHRISTIN 
SABU SABU MATHEW SHERLY SABU GNNO 22-12-1998 919495849944 Indian OPEN SEAT

440109963 13868 ROHIT GUPTA
GHANSHYAM 
DAS GUPTA ASHA GUPTA GNNO 04-10-1998 919413592547 Indian OPEN SEAT

440302535 13870

PRADEEP 
KUMAR 
YADAV JAI SINGH YADAV SUKDEVI YADAV BCNO 15-07-2001 919719906340 Indian OPEN SEAT

390304811 13871 TAUSIF ALAM MD ALAUDDIN AQUILA BANO BCNO 05-01-1998 919334177585 Indian OPEN SEAT

390410553 13872
ASHOK 
KUMAR BAGA RAM LEELU DEVI BCNO 22-11-1999 919610132738 Indian OPEN SEAT

270200968 13873

YAMMUNURI 
PAVAN 
KUMAR Y SRINIVASULU Y SAMPOORNA BCNO 18-09-2001 919663154989 Indian OPEN SEAT

311508632 13877
FERE NEHA 
HANAMANT HANAMANT NISHA GNNO 18-12-2000 919766600267 Indian OPEN SEAT

360504359 13878
SRIYANKA 
SABAT

RAJKISHORE 
SABAT

RAJABALLABI 
MOHAPATRA GNNO 02-11-1999 918249494693 Indian OPEN SEAT

390501140 13880 SAVITA PATEL
BHIM SINGH 
PATEL GITA DEVI BCNO 18-05-1998 918299585616 Indian OPEN SEAT

420130792 13881
P ABHINYA 
REDDY

P RAVINDER 
REDDY P LATHA REDDY GNNO 10-04-2000 919985257933 Indian OPEN SEAT

120510967 13884

GUNTUPALLI 
LAKSHMI 
VYSHNAVI

GUNTUPALLI 
RAMBABU GUNTUPALLI MADHAVI EWNO 01-06-2001 919866323359 Indian OPEN SEAT
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440812071 13886
ANAND 
SHARMA RAM LAL PHOOL MATI EWNO 14-09-2001 919935530413 Indian OPEN SEAT

360504111 13887
ASHIS 
PANIGRAHI

GANGADHAR 
PANIGRAHI NAMITA PANIGRAHI GNNO 16-05-2002 917682004433 Indian OPEN SEAT

270306501 13888 PRIYANKA M U MAHESH UPPAR RAJESHWARI BCNO 04-10-2001 918095427940 Indian OPEN SEAT

390503677 13889 KHAULA ERAM NOMAN BADAR TAHMEENA ZAFAR GNNO 09-09-1999 919760779872 Indian OPEN SEAT

390358787 13892 AARTI GUPTA
JAGDISH PRASAD 
GUPTA SAROJ GUPTA GNNO 06-05-1998 917597212768 Indian OPEN SEAT

280906309 13893
MOHAMMED 
NISHAL IBRAHIM MAIMOONA BCNO 21-07-1999 918075679403 Indian OPEN SEAT

120103446 13894

SAYAPANENI 
MALAVIKA SAI 
SREE

SAYAPANENI 
SYAM PRASAD

SAYAPANENI SIVA 
RATNA GNNO 06-09-2002 919491477942 Indian OPEN SEAT

260301946 13895 NIKHIL JYOTI
SANJEEV KUMAR 
SINGH RUPA SINGH EWNO 21-03-1999 917250761765 Indian OPEN SEAT

390511430 13896
NOURIN 
KHANAM ABDULLA KHAN HAMIDA KHAN GNNO 27-08-1996 919630887224 Indian OPEN SEAT

230208478 13897
SACHIN 
KUMAR RAMESH KUMAR MAYA DEVI BCNO 09-08-2001 917355801801 Indian OPEN SEAT

281209433 13899
KURIAN 
GEORGE SUNIL JACOB ROSILY SUNIL GNNO 08-08-2000 919447682141 Indian OPEN SEAT

390332051 13901
DEEPAK 
PAREEK

PAWAN KUMAR 
PAREEK MADHU PAREEK EWNO 24-05-1996 919549343949 Indian OPEN SEAT

270221533 13902 ABHISHEK B
BALAKRISHNA 
BHAT SHYAMALA P GNNO 23-02-2001 917406277737 Indian OPEN SEAT

280701312 13904 MEGHA JOY V JOY MANJU JOY BCNO 13-08-1999 918136967229 Indian OPEN SEAT

440706599 13906
RITESH 
KUMAR

DHARMNATH 
MADDHESHIYA MARAKSHI DEVI BCNO 28-01-1998 918094180869 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390104825 13907
JASWANT 
TUNGARIYA

RAMESH 
CHANDRA REGAR SHANTI DEVI SCNO 01-01-1998 919413225982 Indian OPEN SEAT

120514019 13908
KOTTHAPALLI 
NIHAARIKA

KOTTHAPALLI 
BHASKARACHARI

KOTTHAPALLI 
BHAGYALAKSHMI BCNO 12-08-2000 919676168285 Indian OPEN SEAT

311506373 13909
ANISH 
GANAPATHY

G GANAPATHY 
VENKATRAMAN B ANJANA GNNO 26-03-2000 918237066530 Indian OPEN SEAT

390204922 13912
PARMOD 
SIRAW JAIPAL SIRAW SHARDA DEVI BCNO 18-06-1999 918440853514 Indian OPEN SEAT

440503837 13913
AQDAS 
USMANI

AHMAD SHAHAB 
USMANI NASEEMA PARVEEN GNNO 17-11-1998 919451958303 Indian OPEN SEAT

440902370 13914 SIRAJ AHMAD SADAQAT ALI SHAHNAZ EWNO 26-06-1999 918650433021 Indian OPEN SEAT

390510428 13916
MEENAKSHI 
SRIVASTAVA

ARUN KUMAR 
SRIVASTAVA SHIKHA SRIVASTAVA GNNO 16-11-1999 918107226102 Indian OPEN SEAT

390318323 13918
PIYUSH 
KUMAR

RAJENDRA 
KUMAR URMILA DEVI SCNO 01-07-2001 918769966845 Indian OPEN SEAT

440806926 13919
ANUBHAV 
PANDEY

MUKESH 
CHANDRA 
PANDEY PRATIMA PANDEY GNNO 07-07-2000 919455206889 Indian OPEN SEAT

380401856 13920
CHETNA 
SHARMA

SANDEEP 
SHARMA ANJU SHARMA GNNO 05-04-2000 918427778306 Indian OPEN SEAT

441000305 13921
GAURI 
CHAUHAN

UDESH KUMAR 
CHAUHAN SEEMA CHAUHAN GNNO 24-05-2000 919868445042 Indian OPEN SEAT

390324017 13922
ATUL KUMAR 
CHOUDHARY MADAN LAL JAT GEETA DEVI BCNO 11-07-1998 916377030720 Indian OPEN SEAT

281003839 13923
AMRUTHA 
PRAKASH C V JAYAPRAKASH C V MAYA MOHAN K M BCNO 24-04-2000 919446044226 Indian OPEN SEAT
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220800091 13924
SHAH TRUSHIL 
SETUL SETUL TEJAL GNNO 30-04-2001 919825127354 Indian OPEN SEAT

360415585 13926
ATMASHREE 
TANAYA

SANTOSH 
KUMAR BEHERA

YOGOBALA 
DEVASHREE GNNO 05-08-2000 919439799646 Indian OPEN SEAT

120602405 13927
AKULA JULIA 
OSCAR

AKULA JYOTSNA 
KUMAR AKULA RATNA KUMARI BCNO 06-06-2001 919490719246 Indian OPEN SEAT

390323533 13928
MILIND 
CHUGH RAJESH CHUGH PARUL CHUGH GNNO 06-10-1999 919314965313 Indian OPEN SEAT

160117037 13929 SAHIL NAIN NASIB SINGH SUNITA GNNO 23-03-2002 919896898189 Indian OPEN SEAT

380201406 13930 KASHISH
MOHINDER 
SACHDEVA ANJU GNNO 22-09-2000 919780804831 Indian OPEN SEAT

170301340 13934 PRANAY SAHU SHISHU PAL SAHU PUSHPA SAHU BCNO 22-11-2000 918770228522 Indian OPEN SEAT

280910731 13935
MOHAMMED 
IRSHAD E K UBAIDULLA ATHIKKA BCNO 04-06-2001 919846427105 Indian OPEN SEAT

200145035 13936
NAMRATA 
BHAT

VINOD KUMAR 
BHAT NITOO BHAT GNNO 10-01-2002 919999630578 Indian OPEN SEAT

390514891 13939
RAJANI 
KUMARI PARMANAND SAH REKHA DEVI BCNO 21-11-1994 918809420932 Indian OPEN SEAT

120603546 13940
HRITIK 
KUMAR SINGH

SANJIT KUMAR 
SINGH NILU DEVI GNNO 12-08-2001 918340448933 Indian OPEN SEAT

280905847 13942
MURSHID 
BASIL ABDUL JABBAR FATHIMATH SUHARA BCNO 06-11-1999 918156914497 Indian OPEN SEAT

390505258 13943 PREETI YADAV
VIJAY KUMAR 
SINGH YADAV MANJU YADAV BCNO 26-01-1999 919415257138 Indian OPEN SEAT

440101901 13944

SYEDA 
SHADAN 
ZAFAR

SYED ZAFARUL 
ISLAM

SYEDA HUMAIRA 
SIDDIQA GNNO 22-01-1999 917452925370 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390400254 13945 DINESH SEERVI CHUNNI LAL INDRA DEVI BCNO 13-05-2000 919116327740 Indian OPEN SEAT

120601708 13946

BADIREDDI 
YASWANTH 
KUMAR

BADIREDDI 
SREERAMULU

BADIREDDI 
ARJUNAMMA BCNO 04-01-2001 919652024855 Indian OPEN SEAT

311204459 13947

MACHADRE 
JANHAVI 
PRAKASH PRAKASH DNYANESHWARI BCNO 02-10-2000 919970379614 Indian OPEN SEAT

441001332 13948 RASHMI SINGH
AJAI KUMAR 
SINGH POONAM SINGH GNNO 14-01-1996 918448936123 Indian OPEN SEAT

280500966 13952 KRISHNENDHU RAMAKRISHNAN DEEPA BCNO 14-04-1999 918606262551 Indian OPEN SEAT

460813117 13953
VANSHIKA 
KEYAL MAHESH KEYAL RASHMI KEYAL GNNO 10-05-2001 919836855892 Indian OPEN SEAT

440804487 13954
SAURABH 
PANDEY

SHYAM SHARAN 
PANDEY KUSUM LATA PANDEY EWNO 10-03-1993 918953633263 Indian OPEN SEAT

280704630 13955
YEDUKRISHNA
N G M

GOPALAKRISHNA 
PILLAI C MINI P NAIR EWNO 27-12-1997 919656011171 Indian OPEN SEAT

120608277 13956

KOVVURU 
SREE 
UMADEVI K V S N RAJU K BHAVANI GNNO 09-02-2000 919441469563 Indian OPEN SEAT

390304261 13957 BALINDER RAMCHANDER SANTOSH EWNO 02-02-2001 919729306116 Indian OPEN SEAT

390200439 13960 AYUSHI SAINI
OM PRAKASH 
SAINI ANITA SAINI BCNO 21-02-2000 918058644347 Indian OPEN SEAT

390301658 13962 NIKHIL SAINI
SATYA NARAYAN 
SAINI PREM LATA SAINI BCNO 26-04-2000 919983571526 Indian OPEN SEAT

280703724 13963 INTEL JOSEPH
JOSEPH GEORGE 
K REENA JOY GNNO 02-03-2001 919446107409 Indian OPEN SEAT

441002328 13964
MOHD JAVED 
ALI ABDUL RAHMAN RUKHSANA BANO BCNO 05-04-2001 918650639461 Indian OPEN SEAT
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220701441 13966 HARDI GOHEL
NILESHKUMAR 
GOHEL DIMPAL GOHEL BCNO 18-05-2002 919426224370 Indian OPEN SEAT

390345736 13967
RAHUL 
DEVENDA GOPAL LAL JAT HANSA DEVI BCNO 14-02-2000 919829574127 Indian OPEN SEAT

310202509 13968

MITTAL 
ADARSH 
RITESH RITESH NEETA GNNO 23-08-2001 918329863964 Indian OPEN SEAT

440818809 13969 ALI MANSOOR AGA MANSOOR GULFESHAN BANO GNNO 16-08-1999 919670093586 Indian OPEN SEAT

440716290 13970
ANUBHAV 
PATEL

TRIBHUVAN 
PATEL SHAKUNTALA PATEL BCNO 23-04-1998 916388573853 Indian OPEN SEAT

280707611 13971
ASHMA 
ASHARAF ALI ASHRAF ALI BEENA BEEGAM BCNO 12-02-1999 919605512929 Indian OPEN SEAT

390504559 13973 AREEBA KHAN
ALEEM MAJEED 
KHAN TAMKEEN KHAN GNNO 24-12-1997 919873917707 Indian OPEN SEAT

150225327 13974
SHIVANGI 
SHIKHA BIMLESH KUMAR RANJANA SINHA BCNO 18-09-2000 917633069183 Indian OPEN SEAT

390100358 13976
VIKASH 
KUMAR ANIL SAW ANJANI DEVI BCNO 01-01-2001 919693688724 Indian OPEN SEAT

280309440 13977
JAYALAKSHMI 
K S K T SALIMKUMAR M L LEENA BCNO 21-07-2000 917902460958 Indian OPEN SEAT

420500218 13978
VANGETI 
KOUSHIK

VANGETI 
KISHORE KUMAR VANGETI KRISHNAVENI GNNO 19-12-1999 918309866459 Indian OPEN SEAT

390506209 13980 MANU JAIN MUKESH KUMAR BABLI JAIN GNNO 16-10-1997 919875706237 Indian OPEN SEAT

390102467 13983
MD MEER 
HASSAN MD ASLAM RAVINA KHATUN BCNO 02-06-1999 919123122482 Indian OPEN SEAT

220902544 13984
VIDHI 
THAWANI

DEEPAK 
THAWANI RUKMANI THAWANI GNNO 07-10-2001 919427832548 Indian OPEN SEAT

200155261 13985 SAURAV
TEJ NARAYAN 
SINGH NEETU SINGH GNNO 13-02-1999 919386234040 Indian OPEN SEAT
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200112465 13986
ABHISHEK 
MEHLA MAHA SINGH SNEH LATA GNNO 18-10-1999 919812995736 Indian OPEN SEAT

200147482 13987 ANUDHIR DHIRAJ KUMAR ANIMA SHARMA GNNO 11-08-1999 919971258621 Indian OPEN SEAT

300307500 13988
SANGEETA 
KUSHWAH

PARAM SINGH 
KUSHWAH SUNITA KUSHWAH GNNO 08-05-2000 917697959705 Indian OPEN SEAT

390362000 13989
DIKSHA 
CHOBDAR VINOD KUMAR SUDHA DEVI BCNO 12-05-2000 917877724721 Indian OPEN SEAT

120516547 13990
BODDU SUMA 
SREE

BODDU YANADI 
REDDY BODDU SOWJANYA GNNO 08-08-2001 919603414233 Indian OPEN SEAT

390601835 13991
YUGANSH 
VERMA

YOGENDRA 
VERMA URMILA VERMA GNNO 21-11-1999 916377082604 Indian OPEN SEAT

360407980 13992
SHIKHA 
BEHERA

SANTANU 
KUMAR BEHERA SABITA BEHERA BCNO 29-04-2000 918908329226 Indian OPEN SEAT

460603193 13993
DIPANJAN 
MAITY

SUBHAS CH 
MAITY SOMA MAITY GNNO 31-01-2001 919064222604 Indian OPEN SEAT

390345813 13995 SANDEEP SITA RAM SIYA RANI BCNO 10-01-2000 917740918600 Indian OPEN SEAT

390200888 13998
CHAHETI 
AGGARWAL

BAL KRISHAN 
AGGARWAL SUNITA AGGARWAL GNNO 14-01-2000 918764914168 Indian OPEN SEAT

300102639 14000
VAIBHAV 
TIWARI RAKESH TIWARI MANJU TIWARI EWNO 22-07-2000 917566397739 Indian OPEN SEAT

390500126 14001
MADHAVI 
LODHI

JAGDISH SINGH 
LODHI URMILA LODHI BCNO 01-04-1998 916377718847 Indian OPEN SEAT

441000033 14002 SWATI SINGH TEJVIR SINGH SANDHYA SINGH GNNO 19-07-1999 918979899172 Indian OPEN SEAT

390300275 14003
SURESH 
KUMAWAT

KALURAM 
KUMAWAT MANBHAR DEVI BCNO 17-02-1999 919351554704 Indian OPEN SEAT

310913066 14005

TAZEEN 
FATEMA 
MOHD SABIR MOHD SABIR GAZALA SHAHEEN EWNO 09-10-2000 919075582506 Indian OPEN SEAT

200104109 14006

SHAIKH 
FAREHA 
NIBRAS SHAIKH PASHA SEEMA PARVEEN EWNO 19-10-1999 919990566434 Indian OPEN SEAT
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281000994 14009 M POORNIMA P MANIKANDAN SHOBHA S GNNO 21-03-2000 919019616098 Indian OPEN SEAT

390313487 14010
SANYAL 
BHARDWAJ

MUKESH KUMAR 
SINGH ANJU SINGH EWNO 05-03-1999 918905459934 Indian OPEN SEAT

311022173 14011

MURTAZA 
ZULFIKAR 
MOIYADI ZULFIKAR SARAH GNNO 04-04-1997 919004400665 Indian OPEN SEAT

280911437 14012
RINSHA 
FATHIMA

MOHAMMED 
KUNHI MUMTHAS BCNO 09-06-2000 919048367747 Indian OPEN SEAT

390344862 14013
ASHOK 
PIPLODA

KAILASH CHAND 
JAT SHANTI DEVI BCNO 23-01-1997 917877007641 Indian OPEN SEAT

311311756 14014

CHITTEWAN 
TANUSHKA 
SANTOSH SANTOSH SUVARNA BCNO 09-12-2000 919561365333 Indian OPEN SEAT

390508418 14015
MOHINI 
AGRAWAL

GOVIND 
AGRAWAL ANITA AGRAWAL EWNO 29-06-1998 919557952248 Indian OPEN SEAT

390331309 14017
TEENA 
SHARMA

PRAHLAD 
NARAYAN 
SHARMA KIRAN DEVI SHARMA GNNO 07-06-2000 919314378517 Indian OPEN SEAT

390352666 14021 VIKAS KUMAR KAILASH CHAND BHAGAWATI DEVI BCNO 17-07-2000 917424965828 Indian OPEN SEAT

390315217 14022
AMAN 
GADAIYA

ANIL KUMAR 
GADAIYA SARLA DEVI BCNO 26-10-2000 919711902022 Indian OPEN SEAT

270208986 14023 SRIKRISHAN AVINASH KUMAR BHAWNA BHARTI GNNO 14-07-2001 917829859718 Indian OPEN SEAT

200104795 14025 PULKIT GUPTA RAJEEV GUPTA APARNA GNNO 11-02-2001 919810373778 Indian OPEN SEAT

390325366 14026 JUHI JASWAL
ASHOK KUMAR 
CHOUDHARY SUNITA LAMBA BCNO 02-04-2000 919829247483 Indian OPEN SEAT

280801689 14027 VARSHA M
MANOJKUMAR C 
K SUNITHA P BCNO 06-01-2000 919207683098 Indian OPEN SEAT

Page 470 of 7016



LIST FOR EIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR STRAY VACANCY UG 2019 (OPEN SEAT)
Rollno Rank Name FatherName MotherName CandCat Dob mobileNo Nationality AppliedCounselling

281202573 14028
KRISHNA 
PRIYA R

RAJAMOHAN 
BALAKRISHNAN 
NAIR SINDHU K GNNO 05-07-2001 918281718318 Indian OPEN SEAT

390335984 14031 LEKH RAM NARSI RAM GIRRAJI DEVI BCNO 01-07-1999 917375982981 Indian OPEN SEAT

280807326 14033
ROSINA 
BENNY BENNY MATHEW REGINA BENNY GNNO 01-12-2000 919447106566 Indian OPEN SEAT

200124955 14035
NISHIT 
AGARWAL RAJU AGARWAL BANDANA AGARWAL GNNO 30-04-2000 918004016890 Indian OPEN SEAT

260306628 14037
KANISHKA 
KATRIAR SANJEEV KATRIAR RAGINI KATRIAR GNNO 19-03-2001 919955687777 Indian OPEN SEAT

390507649 14040
VAGISHA 
GUPTA JITENDRA GUPTA INDIRA AGARWAL GNNO 29-03-2001 919828055839 Indian OPEN SEAT

311402368 14042 DIVYA PANDEY MUKESH PANDEY RAMA PANDEY GNNO 07-08-2001 919969519548 Indian OPEN SEAT
460903316 14043 RUPAM PAUL SHYAMAL PAUL BIJOY LAXMI PAUL BCNO 30-09-2000 919382200903 Indian OPEN SEAT

390329630 14044
NEERAJ 
BANSAL

SHIV DAYAL 
BANSAL MAMTA GUPTA GNNO 03-11-2001 917891473861 Indian OPEN SEAT

120108255 14045

MOHAMMAD 
NAFEES 
AKHTER

MOHAMMAD 
FAZALULLAH 
SHARIEF MOHAMMAD MALLIKA GNNO 11-07-2001 918500067494 Indian OPEN SEAT

390202975 14050
MANJU 
BHADU

RAM DAYAL 
BHADU RADHA DEVI BCNO 23-01-2000 919982392124 Indian OPEN SEAT

390102103 14051
ROHIT 
JAYSAWAL

HARISH CHAND 
JAYASWAL MEERA DEVI BCNO 10-05-1993 918573072176 Indian OPEN SEAT

390102723 14052
NIVEDITA 
SHARMA SUNIL SHARMA ARCHANA SHARMA GNNO 06-09-1999 919460422566 Indian OPEN SEAT

120301718 14054

PARITALA 
VENKATA SAI 
JAHNAVI

PARITALA 
SUBBARAO

PARITALA GEETHA 
DEVI GNNO 06-04-2002 919494611207 Indian OPEN SEAT

380301188 14055
HARKIRAT 
SINGH GURDEV SINGH SURINDER KOUR BCNO 27-10-2000 918847474138 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311516202 14056
RAMANI 
SUHAS JOSHI

SUHAS NARAYAN 
JOSHI SWATI SUHAS JOSHI GNNO 15-03-2001 919423589295 Indian OPEN SEAT

390513664 14057 DIKSHA DE SYAMCHAND DE RUMA DE GNNO 15-09-2001 917023749506 Indian OPEN SEAT

280900458 14058 ANEESA
MUJEEBURAHMA
N SOUDHA BEEVI BCNO 21-04-2000 918943570102 Indian OPEN SEAT

380203216 14059
ROHIT 
GULERIA R P SINGH SARLA GULERIA GNNO 31-03-2001 918572065801 Indian OPEN SEAT

311502012 14061 VIKASH YADAV
KANA RAM 
YADAV GEETA DEVI YADAV BCNO 30-11-2001 919650147492 Indian OPEN SEAT

281205514 14062

S 
VISHNUPRASA
DHA SREENIVASAN S V GEETHA SRINIVAS GNNO 05-08-2001 919447968587 Indian OPEN SEAT

390334967 14064
KAMLESH 
YADAV SITA RAM YADAV LADA DEVI BCNO 05-08-2000 919782547543 Indian OPEN SEAT

150225898 14066 RITIK RATAN
RATAN PRASAD 
SAHU SEEMA KUMARI BCNO 07-09-2002 919113415926 Indian OPEN SEAT

390314923 14067
MONIKA 
CHOUDHARY

GOPAL 
CHOUDHARY

MANGTESHWARY 
CHOUDHARY BCNO 09-02-1999 917619767722 Indian OPEN SEAT

390347970 14068 AMAN YADAV
SHANKAR LAL 
YADAV SANTOSH DEVI BCNO 20-05-2000 918290833058 Indian OPEN SEAT

230208603 14069 KRITI TANEJA RAVI TANEJA SUMAN TANEJA EWNO 04-10-1999 919212637222 Indian OPEN SEAT

390200604 14071
CHANDER 
VEER SINGH KARNI SINGH SUSHEELA KANWAR GNNO 30-11-1998 918079052159 Indian OPEN SEAT

420300600 14072 ARJA NEELIMA

ARJA VEERA 
VENKATA SIVA 
PRASAD ARJA DEVI BCNO 09-01-2002 919963052872 Indian OPEN SEAT

390340897 14073
MAHENDRA 
CHOUDHARY

SURAJ MAL 
CHOUDHARY BUGLI DEVI BCNO 05-01-2001 918619140039 Indian OPEN SEAT

390503492 14074 RIYA PATIDAR
PARMANAND 
PATIDAR PRATIBHA PATIDAR BCNO 02-03-2002 919414175212 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280307523 14075 JESS DOMINIC DOMINIC BINDU A F BCNO 11-10-2000 919847211984 Indian OPEN SEAT

280908859 14077
GHANSHYAM 
NAIR

LEMBODHARAN 
PILLAI B SREELEKHA NAIR S GNNO 17-06-1999 919846203569 Indian OPEN SEAT

200140113 14078 VIVEK YADAV
HARI KISHAN 
YADAV SHEELA DEVI BCNO 26-12-1999 919971495197 Indian OPEN SEAT

390332220 14079
MANOJ 
KHATANA

MAHAVEER 
PRASAD BIMLA DEVI BCNO 20-04-2000 919521353547 Indian OPEN SEAT

390502428 14080 SNEHLATA
MAHENDRA 
SHARMA SAVITA SHARMA BCNO 06-11-1998 917003025241 Indian OPEN SEAT

200150142 14081 KUNAL DABAS
CHETAN 
SWAROOP DABAS ASHA GNNO 19-05-2000 919910088261 Indian OPEN SEAT

390304476 14083
ANUJ 
GOSWAMI VINOD KUMAR SAROJ DEVI GNNO 10-10-1998 919079557292 Indian OPEN SEAT

230208384 14084 GAYATRI LAL SINGH YADAV SUMAN YADAV BCNO 22-06-2001 919467182032 Indian OPEN SEAT

390316207 14085
AMAN 
AGRAWAL

DINESH 
AGRAWAL KAVITA AGRAWAL GNNO 07-08-1999 918181818302 Indian OPEN SEAT

380500773 14088
ABHAY 
KHANNA SUDHIR KUMAR VEENA KHANNA GNNO 11-07-1999 918054363352 Indian OPEN SEAT

390350368 14089
VIJAY 
KHANDAL

DURGA LAL 
SHARMA VISHAKHA DEVI EWNO 09-02-1998 918560984005 Indian OPEN SEAT

200151269 14092 SANMAT JAIN KEWAL JAIN RAJ RANI EWNO 21-01-2001 918054223668 Indian OPEN SEAT

390331014 14093
MANISH 
SINGH VIRENDRA SINGH KAVITA DEVI GNNO 26-11-1999 919602849384 Indian OPEN SEAT

390309398 14094
AASHI 
AGRAWAL HARI OUM GUPTA SUNITA GUPTA GNNO 20-10-2000 919414312713 Indian OPEN SEAT

200100174 14095 LAKSHIKA YASHPAL MEENAKSHI GNNO 08-09-2001 918950529661 Indian OPEN SEAT

280610593 14098
LIKHITHA A 
DAS AJIDAS S MANJU P BCNO 02-01-2002 919447149509 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390100911 14099 SAKSHI GUPTA AJAY KUMAR RENU GUPTA GNNO 23-08-2000 919414818759 Indian OPEN SEAT
280604680 14100 KALYANI SREEKUMAR S P BINDHU SREEKUMAR GNNO 03-02-2000 918129848221 Indian OPEN SEAT

390505116 14101 SHAESTA NAZ ABDUL RAFIQUE KHADEEJA KHATOON GNNO 02-03-1998 919234587148 Indian OPEN SEAT

390317499 14104
ISHA 
KASLIWAL

RAKESH 
KASLIWAL MONIKA KASLIWAL GNNO 01-06-2000 919414769973 Indian OPEN SEAT

390405175 14105
JASWANT 
PESHUWA JAGDISH JEEYON DEVI BCNO 21-12-1999 918875737499 Indian OPEN SEAT

440100089 14106 DEEPALI JAIN
DHARMENDRA 
KUMAR JAIN NISHA JAIN GNNO 24-10-1996 919368594529 Indian OPEN SEAT

300404084 14107 SAHIL PATEL NARENDRA PATEL RAJMANI PATEL BCNO 07-09-1999 919174339749 Indian OPEN SEAT

300402408 14108 HARSHIT SONI
KAPOOR KUMAR 
SONI PHALSHRI SONI BCNO 21-04-2000 918529783226 Indian OPEN SEAT

311803417 14109
SARVESH 
PARATKAR

SANJEEVAN 
PARATKAR SMITA PARATKAR GNNO 01-09-2000 919404864641 Indian OPEN SEAT

440902444 14110
AKANKSHA 
SAINI BIJENDRA KUMAR KAVITA SAINI BCNO 11-01-2000 919411228750 Indian OPEN SEAT

441112278 14111
AAKASH 
GUPTA

LATE RAMESH 
KUMAR GUPTA MADHU DEVI EWNO 13-01-1997 919118742829 Indian OPEN SEAT

230102933 14112
SANDHYA 
BOORA

SUBHASH 
CHANDER BOORA SUNITA BOORA GNNO 11-07-2000 919582009029 Indian OPEN SEAT

390505072 14115 NEHA GUPTA
RAKESH KUMAR 
GUPTA PUSHPA GUPTA GNNO 20-02-2002 916306361879 Indian OPEN SEAT

390320614 14117
AMAN 
SHARMA

RAM PRASAD 
SHARMA MEERA SHARMA GNNO 12-03-2001 919414718699 Indian OPEN SEAT

311513361 14118
SAKSHI 
SHUKLA

SHYAM NARAIN 
SHUKLA ANUPAMA SHUKLA GNNO 19-04-2000 919923746716 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390203119 14120
MAYANK 
MAHARISHI RAJU RAM KAILASH GNNO 06-10-1999 919166800663 Indian OPEN SEAT

440823264 14121
VIVEK KUMAR 
YADAV

RAM BRIKSH 
YADAV PARVATI YADAV BCNO 14-11-1998 918840061804 Indian OPEN SEAT

160110897 14123 YOGESH SATINDER KUMAR SUDESH GNNO 31-10-2000 919034361809 Indian OPEN SEAT
390346909 14125 NIDHI DARSHAN MUNNI DEVI BCNO 05-06-1996 918949477107 Indian OPEN SEAT

390352316 14126 SARITA
RAMESHWAR 
SINGH BAJIYA SAJANA DEVI BCNO 05-07-2000 919887193667 Indian OPEN SEAT

260100031 14128
ASHISH 
KUMAR ANIL RAI UMA RAI GNNO 11-08-2001 919934547607 Indian OPEN SEAT

300307615 14129 AKSHAT SHAH RAJESH SHAH VIBHA SHAH GNNO 12-08-2001 919685747944 Indian OPEN SEAT

440811521 14130
MOHD ARJU 
KHAN MOHD ALI KHAN FATMA EWNO 25-08-1996 919571363515 Indian OPEN SEAT

280700607 14131
TREESA 
ANTONY ANTONY CHERIAN JESSAMMA JOSEPH GNNO 10-04-1999 919446861094 Indian OPEN SEAT

390404157 14132
SURESH 
CHOUDHARY MAHADEVA RAM RAMKU DEVI BCNO 13-10-1998 919680004456 Indian OPEN SEAT

200115714 14134
KHUSHI 
SHARMA RAJESH SHARMA ANJU SHARMA GNNO 12-11-2001 919990809989 Indian OPEN SEAT

390330897 14135

GIRRAJ 
PRASAD 
SHARMA

SIYARAM 
SHARMA LALOS DEVI EWNO 07-07-2000 919521076569 Indian OPEN SEAT

200105836 14136 NAUSIN AZMI
MOHAMMED 
NASIR AZAM KULSUM ARA GNNO 25-08-1998 918979631708 Indian OPEN SEAT

280803051 14137
SALVA 
FATHIMA P K

ABDUL RASHEED 
P AYISHA BEEVI P BCNO 22-07-2000 918547107680 Indian OPEN SEAT

390354748 14140 LEKHRAJ SAINI
RAMESH CHAND 
SAINI LAXMA SAINI BCNO 17-07-1998 918432253998 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390306880 14141
AASHU 
KHANDELWAL

RAKESH KUMAR 
GUPTA SHASHI DEVI GUPTA EWNO 24-02-2001 918952959971 Indian OPEN SEAT

200156699 14142
OM PRAKASH 
KUMAR KAILASH MAHTO USHA DEVI BCNO 12-03-1997 919473210108 Indian OPEN SEAT

390359632 14143
SHUBHAM 
JAIMAN

NAVRATAN 
JAIMAN JAYSHRI DEVI EWNO 16-10-2002 919587048051 Indian OPEN SEAT

440104133 14145
NEHA 
CHAUDHARY SUKHPAL SINGH NIRMALA BCNO 22-09-1999 919557559005 Indian OPEN SEAT

200127899 14146
ARCHIT 
SHARMA PANKAJ SHARMA RUCHIKA SHARMA GNNO 02-08-2001 919810510663 Indian OPEN SEAT

281210963 14148
ASHNA P 
SULAIMAN SULAIMAN P K NASEEMA K V BCNO 03-03-2000 919656444053 Indian OPEN SEAT

281104846 14149
VAIBHAV 
PRASAD SURESH PRASAD SARITHA GOPAL GNNO 23-08-2000 919207298292 Indian OPEN SEAT

390306140 14152
ZEESHAN 
KHAN MUNAZIR ALI ZAHAN AARA BEGUM GNNO 22-08-1999 918529187280 Indian OPEN SEAT

390320880 14154
SAATVIK 
MEHTA

SURENDER 
SINGH YADAV SAROJ YADAV BCNO 01-07-1999 918955922992 Indian OPEN SEAT

440100466 14155
SAKSHAM 
BHARDWAJ

MANOJ 
BHARDWAJ RASHMI BHARDWAJ EWNO 20-06-2000 919412520591 Indian OPEN SEAT

200150476 14156 SAMBHAV PARVEEN KUMAR REKHA EWNO 03-09-2001 917056277250 Indian OPEN SEAT

390358508 14158
KAILASH 
PRAJAPAT MAKKHAN LAL SUMITRA DEVI BCNO 01-11-2000 918005888053 Indian OPEN SEAT

280807798 14159 DEEPAK JAYAN
JAYACHANDRAN 
V JAYASHREE K GNNO 19-12-1999 919846670626 Indian OPEN SEAT

310100155 14160
SAKSHI 
POKHARNA SUNIL POKHARNA RASHMI POKHARNA GNNO 24-07-2000 919422222248 Indian OPEN SEAT
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220808041 14161

MORADIYA 
RAJANKUMAR 
SHANTIBHAI SHANTIBHAI KAMUBEN EWNO 22-12-2000 918866614128 Indian OPEN SEAT

390303683 14162
RIYA 
LAKHISARANI

MAHESH 
LAKHISARANI TANU EWNO 02-10-2000 918209764449 Indian OPEN SEAT

280408344 14164
GAGANA 
PRADEEPAN

PRADEEPAN 
VADAVATHI NISHA PRADEEPAN GNNO 08-05-2000 917902332288 Indian OPEN SEAT

390362615 14166

SANDEEP 
KUMAR 
YADAV

OMPRAKASH 
YADAV PREM DEVI BCNO 10-07-2000 918824120635 Indian OPEN SEAT

280400290 14167 GEORGE JOHN JOHN VARGHESE SHERLY GNNO 22-11-2000 919946752114 Indian OPEN SEAT

440806552 14168

ABHISHEK 
KUMAR 
YADAV

DHANANJAY 
KUMAR YADAV NIRMALA YADAV GNNO 13-02-1999 917380446530 Indian OPEN SEAT

270214872 14169 HANAN OMER SUBAIR V K HAFEESA P K BCNO 09-04-2001 916361880713 Indian OPEN SEAT

390318065 14171
PARAG 
BANSAL

RAJ KUMAR 
BANSAL BEENA BANSAL EWNO 15-08-2000 918385926438 Indian OPEN SEAT

390507471 14172
AAMNA 
ZAHRA

GAUSS ZAFAR 
AYOUB ZAHRA SULTANA GNNO 16-09-2000 918877693835 Indian OPEN SEAT

440202304 14173
ANAND 
TRIPATHI

HEMANT KUMAR 
TRIPATHI SUNEETA TRIPATHI GNNO 10-05-2002 919889357337 Indian OPEN SEAT

420109064 14177
MATAM 
SHIVANI

MATAM 
VISWANATH MATAM PRATIBHA GNNO 02-03-2002 919959091210 Indian OPEN SEAT

360500966 14178
KARUBAKI 
RAUL

PRAMOD KUMAR 
RAUL JALPANA RAUL GNNO 26-11-1999 919937546885 Indian OPEN SEAT

390340921 14179
SATEESH 
KUMAR GANGA PRASAD TRIVENE DEVI BCNO 10-09-1996 919027688701 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280302337 14181
GEORGE 
JOSEPH VARKEY JOSEPH SREENI VARGHESE GNNO 14-02-2000 919446420530 Indian OPEN SEAT

160100502 14182 VANSHIKA KRISHAN LAL MANJU RANI SCNO 24-01-2002 919416177127 Indian OPEN SEAT

460401564 14187
RAMISHA 
FARIHA

SYED IMTIAZ 
AHMED ZAHIDA KHATUN GNNO 20-07-2001 919434375520 Indian OPEN SEAT

300401676 14188

ADARSH 
KUMAR 
SONAKIYA

ANAND KUMAR 
SONAKIYA SHANTI SONAKIYA GNNO 20-09-1996 918518882828 Indian OPEN SEAT

440904966 14189 MOHD SHUAIB HAMID HUSAIN ZEENAT PARVEEN GNNO 28-10-2000 919412669329 Indian OPEN SEAT

120500068 14190

VOORA 
YASHAS 
CHANDRA SAI 
GUPTA

VOORA TEJO 
KUMAR VOORA ROJA RANI BCNO 27-05-2002 917981380744 Indian OPEN SEAT

360502681 14191 JUNED KHAN HAMID KHAN SABANA AZMIN EWNO 02-02-2000 918018562826 Indian OPEN SEAT

390301753 14192
MAMTA 
PRAJAPAT

BRIJ RATAN 
PRAJAPAT RACHNA PRAJAPAT BCNO 07-04-1998 919829823322 Indian OPEN SEAT

120404143 14194
GUNDLURI 
JAHNAVI

G SAHADEVA 
REDDY V VANAJA GNNO 09-03-2002 919441937146 Indian OPEN SEAT

390101429 14197
DEEPANSHU 
KHANNA

MAHENDRA 
KHANNA PADMA THADANI GNNO 09-08-2001 919414667628 Indian OPEN SEAT

390508328 14202
SUCHISMITA 
SAHUKAR

RAMESH 
CHANDRA 
SAHUKAR BHARATI SAHUKAR BCNO 30-12-2000 918763121933 Indian OPEN SEAT

390303502 14203 ASHOK BAJIA
RAMESHWAR 
PRASAD BAJIA INDRA DEVI BCNO 20-05-2001 917568972701 Indian OPEN SEAT

120404695 14204

YANGALA 
JITHESWAR 
REDDY Y GURIVI REDDY

Y VENKATA 
LAKSHUMMA EWNO 29-03-2000 919618276649 Indian OPEN SEAT

220901634 14205
VAISHNAVI A 
LIMAYE AMBAR B LIMAYE VAISHALI A LIMAYE GNNO 28-05-2001 919824051304 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280708002 14207
TESSA MARIA 
JOSE JOSE RAJAN K ROSILIN RAJAN GNNO 08-12-2000 919207627632 Indian OPEN SEAT

300311417 14208 SAKSHI PATLE HIRALAL PATLE DAMYANTI PATLE BCNO 13-09-2000 917000141096 Indian OPEN SEAT

390202207 14209
ANUBHAV 
PANDEY

SANJEEV KUMAR 
PANDEY MADHU PANDEY GNNO 12-05-1999 917597567693 Indian OPEN SEAT

390501677 14210 DIVYA GAHOI
ANAND KUMAR 
GUPTA SAROJ GUPTA GNNO 11-07-2001 919415946770 Indian OPEN SEAT

450104054 14212
SIDDHI 
MADAAN

KRISHAN KUMAR 
MADAAN KIRTI MADAAN GNNO 20-07-2000 919837067035 Indian OPEN SEAT

390333496 14213

HITESH 
KUMAR 
SHARMA

SATISH KUMAR 
SHARMA URMILA SHARMA GNNO 04-01-1999 917023212581 Indian OPEN SEAT

280301626 14214 AMITH A AJESHKUMAR R MINI AJESH BCNO 29-01-1999 918547180850 Indian OPEN SEAT

441108700 14215
ANUSHKA 
SINGH

SAURABH 
KUMAR SINGH ARCHANA SINGH BCNO 04-10-1998 919451963620 Indian OPEN SEAT

120516744 14216
SIDDANI 
GAYATRI

SIDDANI 
VENKATA 
RAMALINGESWAR
A RAO

SIDDANI BALA 
TRIPURA SUNDARI BCNO 15-01-2002 919493120652 Indian OPEN SEAT

270601820 14217

RAHULGOUDA 
B 
BENAKOPPAD BASANAGOUDA GEETA GNNO 21-12-1999 919481448079 Indian OPEN SEAT

150233951 14218 YUTHIKA ABHIRAM TRIVEDI AMRITA ROY GNNO 21-08-2002 917352351764 Indian OPEN SEAT

440204464 14220 AYUSHI YADAV
HARI DEV SINGH 
YADAV JYOTI YADAV BCNO 29-10-2001 919140784944 Indian OPEN SEAT
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220102549 14222

SINGH 
SUSHMITADEE
P BISHNUDEO

BISHNUDEO 
SINGH SUNITA KUMARI GNNO 23-11-2000 919375482220 Indian OPEN SEAT

250206267 14223
SHEIKH ZAIN 
ZAHOOR ZAHOOR AHMAD FARIDA AKHTER GNNO 09-10-2000 919068324869 Indian OPEN SEAT

390363067 14227 PAWAN SINGH GULAB SINGH INDIRA DEVI GNNO 02-06-1997 918209576083 Indian OPEN SEAT

440206434 14229
ANURAG 
GUPTA

RAM KHELAVAN 
GUPTA SHANTI GUPTA BCNO 05-10-1999 919772048671 Indian OPEN SEAT

280609749 14231
ANANDU P 
ASOK ASOKA KUMAR G PRASOBHA A S BCNO 18-09-2000 919605621777 Indian OPEN SEAT

281112920 14232
MEGHA 
SREEKUMAR B SREEKUMAR BINDU SREEKUMAR GNNO 19-06-1999 917306197396 Indian OPEN SEAT

320102084 14234
GIRISH 
LAISHRAM

L SOMORENDRO 
SINGH M RUPABATI DEVI GNNO 14-03-2001 919402723243 Indian OPEN SEAT

390506683 14235 ADITI SINGH
BAL KRISHAN 
SINGH HEENA SINGH EWNO 03-02-1999 919999995733 Indian OPEN SEAT

430101486 14237
MANTHAN 
GHOSH

TARUN KANTI 
GHOSH MITHU DAS BCNO 29-06-2001 917630018845 Indian OPEN SEAT

360410017 14239
SAMBIT 
SEJPADA

HIMANGSHU 
SEKHAR SEJPADA TANUSHREE SEJPADA BCNO 13-01-2000 919437237540 Indian OPEN SEAT

420115191 14241

NAGA TEJA 
SRI SANTOSH 
PORTONOVO

P S SANTOSH 
KUMAR M P DHANUJA BCNO 01-07-2001 919949518085 Indian OPEN SEAT

390317191 14242
ROSHAN 
KUMAR MAHESH KUMAR MAMTA KUMARI BCNO 18-09-1999 917761887427 Indian OPEN SEAT
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200102375 14243 RAMAN
ROHTASH 
SUTHAR ROSHNI DEVI BCNO 21-06-2001 919982492264 Indian OPEN SEAT

390322213 14244
SHAILENDRA 
SINGH DESHRAJ SINGH SUNITA SINGH BCNO 31-07-2000 919351400844 Indian OPEN SEAT

270243631 14245
THASHWINI K 
S SATHYANANDA UMA H B BCNO 17-05-2000 919972263724 Indian OPEN SEAT

440110889 14246
SHIVAM 
MISHRA SARVESH MISHRA GUDDI EWNO 05-05-1999 917239892766 Indian OPEN SEAT

390311299 14248
KAMLESH 
VISHNOI TEJA RAM CHAMPA DEVI GNNO 15-08-2000 919680795722 Indian OPEN SEAT

440812764 14249
RAJVEER 
CHAUHAN

ANOOP KUMAR 
CHAUHAN TARA WATI BCNO 15-07-1999 917084877170 Indian OPEN SEAT

220101837 14250
JOSHI VRUND 
SANJAYBHAI

SANJAYBHAI 
PRAFULCHANDRA 
 JOSHI

FALGUNIBEN 
SANJAYBHAI JOSHI GNNO 29-12-2001 917226019330 Indian OPEN SEAT

390339065 14251
KRISHAN 
YADAV

SHIVSAHAY 
YADAV NANCHHI YADAV BCNO 10-10-2001 919782521718 Indian OPEN SEAT

420116918 14253
ANSHIKA 
AGARWAL

ANOOP 
AGARWAL POONAM AGARWAL GNNO 14-02-2001 918333925255 Indian OPEN SEAT

230200172 14254 NOBLE PREET KULBIR SINGH SAROJ GNNO 02-01-2001 919416178375 Indian OPEN SEAT

390310472 14256
ANUPAM 
SINGH

INDRA BAHADUR 
SINGH UMA SINGH GNNO 27-05-1998 918839722345 Indian OPEN SEAT

300307941 14257
DEVESH 
SHARMA ASHOK SHARMA REKHA SHARMA EWNO 04-04-2001 919617052450 Indian OPEN SEAT

281114303 14261 ATHUL DILEEP DILEEP KUMAR P GEETHA KUMARI O BCNO 28-07-2000 919946352743 Indian OPEN SEAT

360408334 14264
SUBHRAJEET 
PRAHARAJ

BISWANATH 
PRAHARAJ PRAVASINI PRAHARAJ GNNO 05-01-2001 919437162428 Indian OPEN SEAT

280812613 14267 VYSHNAV K C SAJIL KUMAR BEENA V BCNO 19-02-2000 919061646095 Indian OPEN SEAT
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310904030 14268
PADILE NIKHIL 
GOVIND GOVIND KANCHAN BCNO 29-06-1999 919423350254 Indian OPEN SEAT

280901170 14269 SARAN R K RAJEENDRAN VANAJA BCNO 11-12-2000 919846428230 Indian OPEN SEAT

390350699 14272 AMIT SHARMA
BHAG CHAND 
SHARMA MAYA DEVI EWNO 05-04-2000 919667696090 Indian OPEN SEAT

420135028 14273
MUZAFFARALI 
AMALZERI

NOORMOHAMM
AD TASNEEM BCNO 31-05-2001 919880159275 Indian OPEN SEAT

390327493 14274 YASHODA
SURENDER 
KUMAR SAROJ DEVI BCNO 01-02-2000 919784644188 Indian OPEN SEAT

160115102 14275
MANAS 
PAHWA SK PAHWA EKTA PAHWA GNNO 29-08-2000 919466805162 Indian OPEN SEAT

390201333 14276
CHANDAN 
OJHA RAJKUMAR OJHA SULOCHANA OJHA GNNO 04-07-1998 919672646373 Indian OPEN SEAT

120200531 14277
GORAVAIAHG
ARI PREETHI

GOLLA 
HANUMANTHAPP
A GOLLA BHARATHI BCNO 09-02-2002 917989007213 Indian OPEN SEAT

280903744 14278 THASNIMOL P ABDUL MAJEED P SAJITHA M BCNO 15-06-1999 919605964750 Indian OPEN SEAT

390343459 14279

RAKESH 
KUMAR 
YADAV

BANSI DHAR 
YADAV NANCHHI DEVI BCNO 02-01-2001 918769965046 Indian OPEN SEAT

390513104 14281
PRIYANKA 
SINGH HIMALAY SINGH URMILA DEVI BCNO 27-11-1999 919889341334 Indian OPEN SEAT

390201389 14282
NIVEDITA 
SHRINGI

BRAJ NANDAN 
SHRINGI SUNITA SHRINGI GNNO 11-10-2001 919571894341 Indian OPEN SEAT

380201749 14284
ARSHDEEP 
SINGH GURPREET SINGH JASPREET KAUR BCNO 04-01-2000 918264889907 Indian OPEN SEAT

410204739 14286 SUHITA C CHANDRASEKAR S PARAMESWARI C BCNO 27-09-2001 919176610969 Indian OPEN SEAT

380501596 14287 SIMRAN SAINI PREM CHAND SUNITA BCNO 02-10-1998 917876747832 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390315621 14289
MANISHA 
MEENA

SATYARAM 
MEENA LATE SUSHEELA STNO 01-05-2001 919887089604 Indian OPEN SEAT

120513482 14291
GURRAM 
NALINI

GURRAM SYAMA 
SUNDARA 
SRINIVAS RAO

GURRAM LAKSHMI 
SARASWATHI GNNO 13-08-2001 919133841613 Indian OPEN SEAT

311404370 14293 LOHIYA GAURI
GOVINDKUMAR 
LOHIYA SAVITA LOHIYA GNNO 23-04-2001 919619547674 Indian OPEN SEAT

200154134 14294 ANUSHKA RAJEEV KUMAR MANJU RANI EWNO 10-10-2000 919911960644 Indian OPEN SEAT

281210573 14295

HASSAN 
ABDUL 
BASHEER

ABDUL BASHEER 
KURUTHOLA 
VALAPPIL

SUHARA ABDUL 
BASHEER BCNO 17-09-1999 917034765564 Indian OPEN SEAT

170200389 14296 ASHISH SAHU RAM SAHU RAJNI SAHU GNNO 21-09-1999 917987695539 Indian OPEN SEAT

420126994 14297
KUNCHALA 
HARENDER

KUNCHALA 
KONDAIAH KUNCHALA ANKAMMA BCNO 27-11-2001 919493671547 Indian OPEN SEAT

240202355 14298 ADITI JAMWAL V S JAMWAL ARCHANA JAMWAL GNNO 15-09-1999 918626990534 Indian OPEN SEAT
390510746 14300 AKANKSHA SANJAY KUMAR KALPANA DEVI BCNO 30-12-1997 917231072184 Indian OPEN SEAT

390324146 14302
KARUNA 
JANGID MAHESH JANGID MEENA JANGID BCNO 13-12-2000 919782129910 Indian OPEN SEAT

200107841 14303
MUBASHSHIR 
HUSAIN ZAHOOR AHMAD SHAMIM AKHTAR BCNO 07-07-1990 919634437349 Indian OPEN SEAT

260304752 14304 BASUNDHARA
DINBANDHU 
BHAGAT REETA RANI BCNO 09-02-1999 916209398942 Indian OPEN SEAT

460804485 14305
SAHARIYAR 
RAHAMAN

NAJIBUR 
RAHAMAN SABERA NARGIS GNNO 26-08-2000 918101280787 Indian OPEN SEAT

390317721 14306
KOUSTAV 
BISWAS CHINMAY BISWAS

KUNTALA MANDAL 
BISWAS SCNO 13-02-2001 918017566290 Indian OPEN SEAT

380400554 14308
KRITIKA 
VERMA

SUSHIL KUMAR 
VERMA MAMTA VERMA GNNO 10-10-2001 919872014155 Indian OPEN SEAT

Page 483 of 7016



LIST FOR EIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR STRAY VACANCY UG 2019 (OPEN SEAT)
Rollno Rank Name FatherName MotherName CandCat Dob mobileNo Nationality AppliedCounselling

390300907 14310
POOJA 
KANWAR RAJENDRA SINGH SAYAR KANWAR EWNO 13-11-1999 916350139612 Indian OPEN SEAT

441000937 14311 MD FAHAD
MD KHURSHID 
ALAM SUFIA TABASSUM GNNO 11-02-1997 917033191528 Indian OPEN SEAT

390503654 14312
SHREYA 
TRIPATHI PAWAN TRIPATHI KALYANI TRIPATHI EWNO 26-10-2000 916386441419 Indian OPEN SEAT

300307752 14313 SONIA DASS SUDHIR DASS SHALINI DASS GNNO 07-07-2000
963899939796
38 Indian OPEN SEAT

300405226 14314

SUBHANSH 
SINGH 
CHANDEL

UMESH PRATAP 
SINGH LAXMI SINGH EWNO 27-06-1999 917240392862 Indian OPEN SEAT

281112795 14315
ABDULLAH 
THASEEM M

MUHAMMED 
SHAH A NADEERA BEEGUM R BCNO 06-06-2000 918547481495 Indian OPEN SEAT

390205734 14316

VINOD 
KUMAR 
BISHNOI DILIP KUMAR VIMLA DEVI GNNO 25-02-2000 919799554829 Indian OPEN SEAT

220400733 14317
SIDDHARTH 
CHOUDHARY

ROHITKUMAR 
SITARAM 
CHOUDHARY ANITA CHOUDHARY GNNO 23-03-2001 919825217160 Indian OPEN SEAT

440504836 14319
AYUSH 
KUMAR MALL

GHANSHYAM 
MALL MEENA MALL BCNO 10-03-2001 919839242891 Indian OPEN SEAT

260306719 14320
ASHISH 
RANJAN

LATE 
CHANDARIKA 
PRASAD KAUSHALYA DEVI BCNO 07-12-1990 919304880172 Indian OPEN SEAT

390325797 14322

NEERAJ 
KUMAR 
BAIRWA

BANE SINGH 
BAIRWA SUNITA DEVI SCNO 22-07-2000 916377254868 Indian OPEN SEAT

390355964 14327
DEEPAK 
YADAV

RAMSINGH 
YADAV RUKMA DEVI BCNO 14-05-1999 918310431297 Indian OPEN SEAT

390358060 14328
FARZANA 
BANO

FAROOQ ALI 
MOMEEN SHAMEEM BANO BCNO 15-07-1999 919887789275 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390516126 14330
SAMRIDDHI 
GUPTA

DILIP KUMAR 
GUPTA ARCHANA GUPTA EWNO 09-10-1998 919983694127 Indian OPEN SEAT

420114368 14332 G AMRITHA G VENKAT REDDY B VANAJA GNNO 17-07-2001 916309551346 Indian OPEN SEAT

390365516 14333
MEHUL 
TANWAR

KRISHAN KUMAR 
SAINI KIRAN SAINI BCNO 08-06-2001 919079921880 Indian OPEN SEAT

441110503 14334
NAHID 
TABASSUM NOMAN AHMAD ZAKIA KHATOON GNNO 05-04-1996 919235234927 Indian OPEN SEAT

280903866 14335
SANDRA 
SUNDAR T S SUNDARAN TT SHEEBA SUNDARAN BCNO 02-09-1999 919544967235 Indian OPEN SEAT

390350395 14336
PANKAJ 
JANGIR TARA CHAND KAUSHALYA DEVI BCNO 15-08-2001 919950564435 Indian OPEN SEAT

390361874 14337
MANOJ 
KUMAR SAINI BABU LAL SAINI AACHI DEVI BCNO 14-10-2002 919799321392 Indian OPEN SEAT

441001209 14338
ANKUR 
KUMAR

ASHWINI KUMAR 
SINGH POONAM EWNO 04-08-1999 918126878242 Indian OPEN SEAT

120304223 14340

KANALA 
MOHAN 
KRISHNA 
REDDY

KANALA PUNNA 
REDDY KANALA SAROJA GNNO 13-08-1999 917995054540 Indian OPEN SEAT

460812298 14341 ISHIKA DEY SOMNATH DEY MISTI DEY GNNO 28-10-2000 919007453201 Indian OPEN SEAT

390301300 14342
RAMGOPAL 
AGRAWAL

GOVIND SAHAY 
GUPTA KHEMI DEVI GNNO 07-07-2001 916377228904 Indian OPEN SEAT

390330259 14344
RAJESH 
MANDOLIYA

PHOOL CHAND 
JAT KAMLA DEVI BCNO 06-04-2000 919413901723 Indian OPEN SEAT

390302681 14346
DHRUV 
LUHADIA

JITENDRA 
LUHADIA RASHMI LUHADIA GNNO 23-10-2001 919928054531 Indian OPEN SEAT

220700183 14349

GANDHI 
ZOHER 
JENUDDIN

GANDHI 
JENUDDIN 
FAKHRUDDIN

GANDHI SAKINA 
JENUDDIN EWNO 22-04-2002 919998181198 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280905386 14353
ANGELA ANN 
SEBASTIAN SEBASTIAN K G

ANIETHAMMA 
SEBASTIAN GNNO 15-08-2000 919447755575 Indian OPEN SEAT

281101550 14354
VRINDA 
MAHESH MAHESH T PILLAI SARITHA MAHESH GNNO 19-09-2000 919645079436 Indian OPEN SEAT

420102639 14355 K ABHIRAM
K CHANDRA 
SHEKAR K PADMA GNNO 28-08-1999 918186895133 Indian OPEN SEAT

390104692 14356
NIRANJAN 
KUMAWAT

PUKHRAJ 
KUMAWAT REKHA DEVI BCNO 01-07-2001 919660167241 Indian OPEN SEAT

390501074 14357
ANURADHA 
PATEL UPENDRA KUMAR RENUKA PATEL BCNO 03-03-2001 918210081258 Indian OPEN SEAT

420203552 14358
THAKUR 
RISHIK SINGH

THAKUR 
MAHENDER 
SINGH THAKUR KAVITHA BCNO 24-12-2001 919666636988 Indian OPEN SEAT

420133815 14359
PASUNUTI 
ANJALI

PASUNUTI 
SAMMI REDDY

PASUNUTI VENKATA 
LAXMI GNNO 09-08-2001 919440278488 Indian OPEN SEAT

200114953 14362
ROHAN 
AGARWAL

AJAY KUMAR 
AGARWAL NEENA AGARWAL GNNO 21-10-1998 918958529016 Indian OPEN SEAT

390102106 14365

SUSHIL 
KUMAR 
YADAV SIYA RAM YADAV SAMARATHI YADAV BCNO 08-08-1991 918400840500 Indian OPEN SEAT

390506852 14367
NAINIKA 
MITTAL

UMESH CHAND 
GUPTA UMA GUPTA GNNO 05-02-2002 919782993216 Indian OPEN SEAT

150102497 14368
MONIBA 
FATMA

SYED AHMAD 
RAZA KHALDA PARWEEN EWNO 27-08-2000 919934956792 Indian OPEN SEAT

390204979 14369 VIKAS JAKHAR
CHENA RAM 
JAKHAR GEETA DEVI BCNO 11-12-1998 918239372263 Indian OPEN SEAT

120103944 14370

GUNTURU 
VENKATAVISH
NU 
VIVEKSAIRHOH
ITH

GUNTURU CHINA 
SUBRAHMANYAM GUNTURU R LAKSHMI GNNO 20-06-2001 918985970858 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390105850 14371 MOHD EASA MOHD HANEEF JANOOBA KHATOON BCNO 17-06-1998 916395680990 Indian OPEN SEAT

390508824 14373 ANJALI SINGH ALOK SINGH ANITA SINGH GNNO 03-02-1999 916206623188 Indian OPEN SEAT

281112381 14374 ASIF KHAN S S
SHAMEER KHAN J 
N SHAMEEM A BCNO 04-08-2000 918547023182 Indian OPEN SEAT

450203425 14376
DEVARSHI 
SHARMA

SUSHIL KUMAR 
SHARMA MANJU SHARMA GNNO 07-04-1999 918171417212 Indian OPEN SEAT

300105637 14377 ROHIT PAWAR
LAXMAN RAO 
PAWAR PUSHPLATA PAWAR BCNO 23-03-2000 918839110395 Indian OPEN SEAT

230103238 14378
ANUJ 
PARASHAR

RAM HARI 
PARASHAR GEETA PARASHAR EWNO 09-08-2001 919929024172 Indian OPEN SEAT

440813758 14379
MANISH 
KUMAR JITENDRA RAI SEEMA RAI GNNO 20-04-2001 918563970277 Indian OPEN SEAT

120100411 14380

TANNIRU 
CHAITHANYA 
KARTHIK

TANNIRU 
SRINIVASA RAO GUNJI VENKAYAMMA BCNO 20-08-2001 918688260508 Indian OPEN SEAT

311803838 14381
CHAVAN 
JANHAVI VIJAY VIJAY CHAVAN MADHURI CHAVAN GNNO 14-01-2002 919967804962 Indian OPEN SEAT

390409994 14382 DIMPAL SONI KRAPA RAM NEETU DEVI BCNO 04-04-2001 919079041063 Indian OPEN SEAT

200133795 14383
PRASHANT 
SINHA

SHAKTI KUMAR 
SINHA MAMTA SAHAY GNNO 13-04-2002 917488225177 Indian OPEN SEAT

280803045 14386 ADARSH M RAVEENDRAN M BINDU C K GNNO 27-04-2000 919447409370 Indian OPEN SEAT

390316080 14388
AWANISH 
KUMAR VINOD THAKUR PRATIMA DEVI EWNO 26-12-1997 918229094717 Indian OPEN SEAT

450201032 14389
RENU 
SHARMA ASHOK SHARMA KIRAN SHARMA GNNO 17-02-1998 919870842250 Indian OPEN SEAT

440101577 14390
SHRUTI 
CHAUHAN

UDAY PRATAP 
SINGH UMA CHAUHAN EWNO 29-01-2001 917017920122 Indian OPEN SEAT

390323451 14391
VISHAL 
KUMAR

VIDYASAGAR 
UPADHAYAY SANGITA DEVI EWNO 10-08-1998 918507100787 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390512859 14392 MEGHA RAJ
MANOJ KUMAR 
GUPTA PREMLATA RAJ BCNO 25-03-1999 917250490011 Indian OPEN SEAT

160114353 14394
SUKHMANPRE
ET SINGH BEDI

GURDEEPAK 
SINGH BEDI JASPREET KAUR GNNO 21-10-1999 917087609093 Indian OPEN SEAT

390331197 14398 RAM PRASAD HARIKISHAN PREMA DEVI BCNO 05-08-1998 919982455738 Indian OPEN SEAT

280202670 14401
ASHNA 
SHOWKATH SHOWKATH ALI SAFIYA SHOWKATH BCNO 19-12-1999 919400392121 Indian OPEN SEAT

441108968 14402 NITIN GUPTA
VIRENDRA 
PRASAD GUPTA KANCHAN GUPTA BCNO 01-06-1999 919818966831 Indian OPEN SEAT

390304655 14404 VINAY ANAND VIJAY KUMAR RITA DEVI GNNO 05-08-2001 918298949344 Indian OPEN SEAT

440807520 14405 YASH VAISH
CHANDRA 
MOHAN LAXMI EWNO 07-02-1999 918354923643 Indian OPEN SEAT

390328648 14408 AJAY SIHAG
SHANKAR LAL 
SIHAG MANJU DEVI BCNO 14-09-1999 916378612566 Indian OPEN SEAT

390516078 14409 PRIYA KUMARI
SHIV KUMAR 
GUPTA USHA GUPTA GNNO 16-04-2002 919414727262 Indian OPEN SEAT

300103105 14410
UNNAYAN 
PANDEY R C PANDEY SUMAN PANDEY GNNO 10-09-2001 919893713655 Indian OPEN SEAT

390512555 14411
ARTI 
AGRAHARI

DEVENDRA 
KUMAR 
AGRAHARI RENU GNNO 15-08-1997 918299186043 Indian OPEN SEAT

390316072 14412

ABHINAV 
KUMAR 
MISHRA

PREM NARAYAN 
MISHRA NAMRATA MISHRA GNNO 16-09-2001 919793884784 Indian OPEN SEAT

390318028 14413
DEEPIKA 
GOENKA

GAURI SHANKAR 
GOENKA SUMAN GOENKA EWNO 31-03-2001 917340342380 Indian OPEN SEAT

390352887 14414
PRIYANKA 
SWAMI

ARJUN LAL 
SWAMI SEEMA DEVI BCNO 07-07-2000 919530358138 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390203033 14415
SHREYANSH 
KHATRI KAMAL KHATRI NEETU KHATRI GNNO 08-08-2000 919468833003 Indian OPEN SEAT

440204616 14418 VIVEK KUMAR
RAJENDRA 
KUMAR BABITA DWIVEDI EWNO 06-06-1997 919695803707 Indian OPEN SEAT

281113170 14419
NAURIN 
HISANA B JAFFER KHAN A BAREERA M S BCNO 31-03-2000 919400406065 Indian OPEN SEAT

440713348 14420
MOHD AAJAM 
KHAN MUNOWAR KHAN ANWARI BEGAM EWNO 28-08-1996 919987321554 Indian OPEN SEAT

390348450 14421
PAWAN 
SHARMA

RAM RATAN 
SHARMA BIMLA DEVI EWNO 28-05-2002 918442013033 Indian OPEN SEAT

160109484 14422
ASHISH 
KUMAR SRI RAM SINGH RUPAM DEVI GNNO 21-01-1995 919728864103 Indian OPEN SEAT

390202998 14423 ANITA BHADU
GIRDHARI LAL 
BHADU SUNDER DEVI BCNO 05-06-1999 918003829302 Indian OPEN SEAT

280602676 14424 THASMIA A
AHAMMED 
KUNJU SHEEJA BCNO 09-04-1999 919847691976 Indian OPEN SEAT

380300083 14426 NIKHIL MEHRA MANISH KUMAR RITA RANI GNNO 30-07-2001 918146948801 Indian OPEN SEAT

441112271 14427 RIYA KUMARI
VIJAY KUMAR 
PATHAK ASHA DEVI EWNO 20-02-2000 917004135674 Indian OPEN SEAT

390322891 14428 SPARSH DAISY DINESH KUMAR RICHA SCNO 12-01-2001 919414257824 Indian OPEN SEAT
390411087 14429 PUKH RAJ JETHA RAM SUA DEVI BCNO 04-09-1998 919610968677 Indian OPEN SEAT

441116520 14431
MANVENDRA 
SINGH

VIJAY PRAKASH 
SINGH KIRAN SINGH BCNO 08-07-1992 916306700420 Indian OPEN SEAT

281208628 14433 ARDRA M A M ASHOKAN LEKHA K G BCNO 07-02-2001 919495739362 Indian OPEN SEAT

390338499 14434
BHARAT 
KUMAWAT

MANGAL CHAND 
KUMAWAT SHARDA DEVI BCNO 26-07-2000 918769979249 Indian OPEN SEAT

170200427 14435 AKASH PATEL RAJKUMAR PATEL HEM KUMARI PATEL BCNO 28-12-1999 918085535279 Indian OPEN SEAT
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150241588 14436
HARSHIT 
ANAND SARVESH KUMAR RANJANA KUMARI BCNO 14-01-2000 917979023623 Indian OPEN SEAT

390509484 14438
FARKHANDA 
JAWED JAWED AHMAD NASREEN MASIHA EWNO 19-07-2000 918084582866 Indian OPEN SEAT

441111511 14439 SHREYA
SANTOSH 
KUMAR SINHA SHASHI SINHA GNNO 12-09-2000 919140728200 Indian OPEN SEAT

200148497 14441
UBAIDULLAH 
KHAN

MAHSHER ALI 
KHAN SHAHEDA BI EWNO 02-05-2000 919582037590 Indian OPEN SEAT

230207190 14442 RITU SONI JITENDER KUMAR KAMLESH DEVI BCNO 24-02-2000 919416183794 Indian OPEN SEAT

460808605 14443
ANKAN 
DEBNATH JAGAT DEBNATH SWAPNA DEBNATH BCNO 15-06-1999 919748290938 Indian OPEN SEAT

390344098 14444
AAYUSHI 
KUMAWAT

MADAN LAL 
KUMAWAT SUNITA DEVI BCNO 12-04-2000 919694614868 Indian OPEN SEAT

380401858 14445
ABHISHEK 
SHARMA

SHYAM LAL 
SHARMA BINTA SHARMA GNNO 28-10-2000 919872451295 Indian OPEN SEAT

390303878 14446 SHREESH RATH
GOUTAM 
KISHORE RATH SHIVANI RATH GNNO 10-10-2000 917681086879 Indian OPEN SEAT

390200764 14449
SACHIN 
POONIA

MOHAR SINGH 
POONIA GEETA DEVI BCNO 01-01-2001 917426010706 Indian OPEN SEAT

380303125 14450 DIYA NARANG RAJESH NARANG NEERU NARANG GNNO 01-05-2001 918054832529 Indian OPEN SEAT

120600006 14453

MALLADI 
NAVEEN 
VARMA

MALLADI SRI 
RAMA CHANDRA 
MURTHY MALLADI PADMA RANI BCNO 01-04-2002 919989383718 Indian OPEN SEAT

380102734 14455
ABHAY 
SHARMA

PAWAN KUMAR 
SHARMA SARIKA GNNO 27-03-2001 919646177557 Indian OPEN SEAT

220300313 14456

KATHIRIYA 
ISHA 
RAJESHBHAI

KATHIRIYA 
RAJESHBHAI 
VITHALBHAI

KATHIRIYA DIPTIBEN 
RAJESHBHAI EWNO 07-12-2001 919879415858 Indian OPEN SEAT
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281003816 14459 SINIYA SHERIN JAFAR P P AMEENA BCNO 15-05-1999 918078321898 Indian OPEN SEAT
390315729 14460 RAHUL RAI BIKASH RAI ROSHNI RAI BCNO 21-03-1999 918670247097 Indian OPEN SEAT

200117262 14461
ANSHITA 
TOMAR PRAVEEN TOMAR RUCHI TOMAR GNNO 28-10-2000 918383008613 Indian OPEN SEAT

300305569 14462

MOHAMMED 
SHAMIM RAJA 
MANSURI

MUMTAJ 
MANSURI NAZAMA KHATUN BCNO 06-04-1999 917740959027 Indian OPEN SEAT

160109372 14463
ARSHDEEP 
SINGH NAMOHAR SINGH KEERTI SAHNI GNNO 13-11-2001 919915796474 Indian OPEN SEAT

390315686 14465 EISHITA GARG
MAHENDRA 
GARG MEENA GARG GNNO 09-09-2001 917999986042 Indian OPEN SEAT

390337809 14466
VILSAN 
KUMAWAT

PAWAN KUMAR 
KUMAWAT SUSHILA DEVI BCNO 05-06-1998 919587950266 Indian OPEN SEAT

270202634 14469

ABHIGYAN 
SANDEEP 
GOEL SANDEEP GOEL RICHA GOEL GNNO 07-05-2001 919699424844 Indian OPEN SEAT

300400547 14471
SANJIVANI 
SHRIVASTAVA

DINESH KUMAR 
SHRIVASTAVA SHUBHA SHRIVASTAVA GNNO 30-05-2002 918529158517 Indian OPEN SEAT

380202176 14472
NAMAN 
BANSAL SANJAY BANSAL VEENA BANSAL GNNO 14-11-1999 919462582350 Indian OPEN SEAT

390344508 14474 POOJA RAM NIWAS BALWANTI BCNO 10-07-2000 918239492392 Indian OPEN SEAT
390405752 14475 BHOM SINGH MISHRI SINGH ANACHI KANWAR GNNO 31-01-2001 917062346306 Indian OPEN SEAT
380500544 14477 KHUSHI SURESH KUMAR SANTOSH RANI GNNO 12-06-2002 919416217713 Indian OPEN SEAT

390341691 14478
HEMANT 
DHAYAL

KANHA RAM 
DHAYAL AACHI DEVI BCNO 07-01-2000 918279027034 Indian OPEN SEAT

311122983 14481
MANSI 
GATTANI RAJESH PREETI GNNO 19-07-2001 919225232425 Indian OPEN SEAT
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281209240 14482
ADVAIT 
PUTHENPURA

ARUN KUMAR 
PUTHENPURA PRIYA T B GNNO 08-03-2001 918427533662 NRI OPEN SEAT

200125336 14483

JAISWAL 
ABHISHEK 
HARISHANKAR

HARISHANKAR 
JAISWAL SUSHILA GNNO 21-06-1998 919892818807 Indian OPEN SEAT

390307118 14484 NEHA JOSHI
RAVI KUMAR 
JOSHI REKHA JOSHI EWNO 22-11-2000 918764428115 Indian OPEN SEAT

180100848 14485 FIZA AFREEN
MUZAMMIL 
HUSSAIN NIKHAT ARA GNNO 03-04-2001 919835773543 Indian OPEN SEAT

411003999 14486 RAGURAM M MARIAPPAN K VASUKI K BCNO 30-06-2001 919443678836 Indian OPEN SEAT

440105771 14487
SHIVANI 
SOUBHARI

KRISHAN GOPAL 
SHARMA MEERA DEVI GNNO 01-08-2001 918077310608 Indian OPEN SEAT

460101536 14488
SAYAN 
BISWAS

SAMIR KUMAR 
BISWAS SUTAPA BISWAS GNNO 05-08-1999

105494322010
54 Indian OPEN SEAT

390323221 14489 AMARDEEP HOSHIAR SINGH JOGINDRA VATI EWNO 21-11-2001 918239813682 Indian OPEN SEAT

300306329 14490 PARNIKA DUBE
SAMEER KUMAR 
DUBE TRUPTI DUBE GNNO 06-04-2000 919644499062 Indian OPEN SEAT

230203345 14491
GAURAV 
MEHTA NARESH KUMAR POONAM YADAV BCNO 30-03-2001 917082036801 Indian OPEN SEAT

150228266 14492
AKSHAT RAJ 
GUPTA RAJ KUMAR RUBY GUPTA BCNO 05-11-2001 919835404688 Indian OPEN SEAT

310300535 14493

KARWA 
VAISHNAVI 
NITIN NITIN JYOTI GNNO 07-06-2001 919403051069 Indian OPEN SEAT

311516392 14495
TANMAY 
PAHLANI

JAIKISHAN 
PAHLANI VEENA PAHLANI GNNO 07-05-2001 917796055683 Indian OPEN SEAT

200131330 14497
KANHAIYA 
KUMAR SINGH

KUMAR NAND 
KISHOR PREMLATA KUMARI EWNO 26-01-2000 919521427058 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390501667 14498 SHIKHA GUPTA VIJAY GUPTA NIRMALA GUPTA BCNO 23-03-1999 917414001590 Indian OPEN SEAT

441102689 14499
ANJALI 
PANDEY B K PANDEY MANJULA PANDEY EWNO 28-10-1997 919205003272 Indian OPEN SEAT

390315197 14502 PRITHU DIXIT ARVIND DIXIT MANJU DIXIT GNNO 23-05-2001 919610072567 Indian OPEN SEAT

360404180 14506 SUHANI DASH
LAXMIDHAR 
DASH NIBEDITA DASH GNNO 26-05-2001 917377079293 Indian OPEN SEAT

200121973 14509 ADITYA SINGH
GHANSHYAM 
SINGH NEELAM KUMARI GNNO 12-10-2001 919417867515 Indian OPEN SEAT

160106403 14512 SHIVA NAGPAL KRISHAN NAGPAL MANJU NAGPAL EWNO 12-03-1998 917508830405 Indian OPEN SEAT

420106363 14513
PINAMONI 
LAVANYA

PINAMONI 
SRIHARI G SARASWATHI BCNO 13-02-2001 919346458994 Indian OPEN SEAT

390204754 14514
VARSHA 
SURANA SANJAY SURANA PANKAJ SURANA EWNO 30-06-2001 919636970000 Indian OPEN SEAT

280907106 14516
NAFIS AYSHIN 
I K RASHEEDALI SHINY N K BCNO 02-09-2000 919037412621 Indian OPEN SEAT

390404904 14517 KHETA RAM MANGALA RAM KAMLA DEVI BCNO 08-06-1997 918290677491 Indian OPEN SEAT

280706423 14518 AARCHA S S SUNIL KUMAR V P SINA V G GNNO 14-12-1999 919496260360 Indian OPEN SEAT

441103586 14520

APARNA 
SINGH 
SANDILYA NAVIN KRISHNA SINGH GNNO 21-02-1999 919451161140 Indian OPEN SEAT

420503112 14521
VEMULA 
THARUN

VEMULA 
NARSAIAH VEMULA SULOCHANA BCNO 18-07-1999 919652428451 Indian OPEN SEAT

280305477 14522
ANSA SARA 
SAJI SAJI C JOHN ANIMOL M JOHN GNNO 20-03-2000 919447871727 Indian OPEN SEAT

450105561 14523 RASHAMI
SHAMBHU SINGH 
RAWAT

AMARAWATI DEVI 
RAWAT GNNO 17-08-2000 919720174847 Indian OPEN SEAT

280902860 14524
AYISHA 
SHAKEER

SHAKEER 
PULLAMBALAVAN SABIRA PARAVAKKAL GNNO 26-01-2000 918129997095 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390337589 14525 SONU
MANIRAM 
SAHARAN SUMITRA DEVI BCNO 14-06-1998 917665216915 Indian OPEN SEAT

311109155 14529

SAURABH 
SANJAY 
CHAUDHARI

SANJAY 
CHAUDHARI ALKA CHAUDHARI BCNO 02-06-1999 919130524670 Indian OPEN SEAT

390337102 14530
KRISHAN 
MURARI SAINI SHYOJI LAL SAINI RAMKURI DEVI BCNO 08-08-1997 919672154938 Indian OPEN SEAT

390205515 14532 KAVITA SIYAG
SHANKAR LAL 
SIYAG SURJA DEVI BCNO 25-05-2001 919414131958 Indian OPEN SEAT

311504200 14533
SHAMBHAVI D 
JAWARKAR

DEEPAK S 
JAWARKAR APARNA D JAWARKAR GNNO 16-04-2001 919011032424 Indian OPEN SEAT

280302786 14534
ALVIN 
SANTHOSH SANTHOSH PAUL ANUMOL C GNNO 20-06-2001 919447871949 Indian OPEN SEAT

380501044 14536 EKTA BALWAN SINGH SUDESH EWNO 09-12-2000 916283037274 Indian OPEN SEAT

260304021 14541
KUMAR 
PUSHPAK MANISH PANDEY BABY DEVI EWNO 04-06-1997 917667436807 Indian OPEN SEAT

120101988 14543
DESIREDDY 
RAMS REDDY

DESIREDDY 
RAMA BRAHMA 
REDDY DESIREDDY LALITHA GNNO 21-08-2002 919652193857 Indian OPEN SEAT

280101861 14545 SANDRA SABU SABU K B BINDU P L BCNO 08-10-1999 919497761178 Indian OPEN SEAT
440205793 14546 SATYAM RAI OMKESH RAI SAROJ RAI EWNO 08-08-1998 919024777998 Indian OPEN SEAT

440831264 14548
SAGEER 
AHMAD SAKIR ALI HAMIDUN NISHA BCNO 10-10-1997 918573846688 Indian OPEN SEAT

390312848 14552 ISHITA SINGH
KALYAN SINGH 
CHOUHAN CHANCHAL RANI GNNO 12-11-2000 919928043855 Indian OPEN SEAT

390402575 14553
PRAJNA 
PANDA

PRAVAKAR 
PANDA MANASHI PANDA GNNO 25-12-2001 917580987006 Indian OPEN SEAT

390503732 14556
AISHWARYA 
SHREE

NEERAJ 
SRIVASTAVA ARCHANA SRIVASTAVA GNNO 13-02-2000 919414458415 Indian OPEN SEAT

Page 494 of 7016



LIST FOR EIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR STRAY VACANCY UG 2019 (OPEN SEAT)
Rollno Rank Name FatherName MotherName CandCat Dob mobileNo Nationality AppliedCounselling

390317705 14557 TARUN YADAV
MANENDRA 
SINGH YADAV TARKESHWARI YADAV BCNO 28-10-2000 919829389426 Indian OPEN SEAT

220103766 14559

MULLICK 
MOHTESHAM 
ISMAIL

MULLICK ISMAIL 
NADERBUX

MULLICK TAHAMINA 
ISMAIL GNNO 04-12-1999 919687095479 Indian OPEN SEAT

280911006 14561
ROSNA 
PARVIN P V

SAKEER HUSSAIN 
P V LAILA T V BCNO 23-10-1999 918893125968 Indian OPEN SEAT

160115939 14565 IRA GUPTA SANDEEP GUPTA SAPNA GUPTA GNNO 15-07-2000 919988115568 Indian OPEN SEAT

380502079 14567 GAURAV RAMESH KUMAR SHEETAL DEVI EWNO 10-12-2002 919417597650 Indian OPEN SEAT

311504728 14568 VIDHVAT VIJAY
VIJAYAKUMAR 
RAMACHANDRAN

VIJAYALAKSHMI 
VISWANATHAN GNNO 23-07-2001 919970183920 NRI OPEN SEAT

160114924 14571
RAJDEEP 
CHAKRAVORTY

SOUMITRA 
CHAKRAVORTY

SASWATI 
CHAKRAVORTY GNNO 03-10-2000 919816328191 Indian OPEN SEAT

170102045 14573
ANUSHKA 
DUBEY R RAMAN DUBEY KIRAN DUBEY GNNO 29-04-2000 919300201771 Indian OPEN SEAT

150238372 14574
KALYANI 
RAJSHREE DEEPAK KUMAR PINKI KUMARI BCNO 27-09-1998 919304811353 Indian OPEN SEAT

390509862 14575
MALEEHA 
KHAN TAUQIR AHAMED SHAHANA PRAVEEN GNNO 20-05-2000 917895696310 Indian OPEN SEAT

170102488 14578
ARCHIT 
ANAND K P SAJHU K P RESHMA K P GNNO 24-10-2000 919479174764 Indian OPEN SEAT

440304812 14579
MOHD SARIM 
KHAN

MANZOOR 
AHMAD KHAN ASMAT FATMA GNNO 02-03-2000 918826439773 Indian OPEN SEAT

390355276 14580
SUMAN 
BIDIYASAR

ARJUNRAM 
BIDIYASAR MUNNI DEVI BCNO 05-01-1998 919252006236 Indian OPEN SEAT

390318571 14583
AVANISH 
KUMAR DIXIT UMESH DIXIT SANDHYA DIXIT GNNO 08-08-2002 917488098326 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390516799 14585
PRIYANSHI 
JAISWAL

KIRTI KUMAR 
JAISWAL MAMTA JAISWAL BCNO 23-07-1997 919982041451 Indian OPEN SEAT

200106155 14587
BHASKAR 
VATS ASHOK KUMAR RANI SHARMA GNNO 13-04-2001 918130848413 Indian OPEN SEAT

440819654 14589
KHOBAIB 
AYYUBI SOHAIB AHMAD SADIQUA BANO GNNO 17-04-1998 919598873898 Indian OPEN SEAT

160110375 14590
SKAND 
GAUTAM CHANDER PAL UMA SHARMA GNNO 17-03-2000 919428522346 Indian OPEN SEAT

390316081 14591
KUSHANGI 
SAINI

BRIJ KISHORE 
GARHWAL NEETU GARHWAL BCNO 02-12-2001 919829288701 Indian OPEN SEAT

120609179 14592

ALLANKI MOTI 
SAI 
NAKSHATRA

ALLANKI 
SANKARA RAO SEELA SAROJA BCNO 10-11-2001 919848151366 Indian OPEN SEAT

281114433 14593
SANIKA S 
SHIBU SHIBU KUMAR D SHEEJA SHIBUKUMAR BCNO 05-07-1998 919447574374 Indian OPEN SEAT

390344008 14594
SIDDHARTH 
JAIN JINENDRA JAIN INDRA JAIN GNNO 06-02-2001 918504014489 Indian OPEN SEAT

390361768 14595 DEEPAK SAINI
NARAYAN LAL 
SAINI SUMAN DEVI BCNO 13-11-1996 919660250382 Indian OPEN SEAT

200137617 14596
DEEPAK 
SACHDEVA SUNIL KUMAR SEEMA RANI EWNO 17-12-1999 919971473767 Indian OPEN SEAT

200144164 14599
INZMAMUL 
HAQ IZHARUL HAQ SAMEENA EWNO 28-09-1996 919983088926 Indian OPEN SEAT

390609367 14600
NARESH 
KUMAR KISHAN LAL SHANTI DEVI EWNO 27-11-1998 919828397112 Indian OPEN SEAT

390102585 14601
SHIVAM 
KUMAR

SANJAY PRASAD 
CHOUDHARY MEENA DEVI BCNO 25-02-2001 919523100809 Indian OPEN SEAT

390348649 14602 RENUKA SITARAM PARAMESHAWARI BCNO 13-12-1998 917496061630 Indian OPEN SEAT

311514925 14603

SIVANT 
SANDEEP 
KOLHE

SANDEEP 
SHANKARRAO 
KOLHE

PRIYANKA SANDEEP 
KOLHE GNNO 30-06-2000 918007180700 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390327719 14604
PRAKASH 
KUMAR

BHUSHAN 
CHOUDHARY MANJU DEVI BCNO 10-03-1998 917297062811 Indian OPEN SEAT

390347443 14605
POOJA 
DADARWAL

HARI NARAYAN 
DADARWAL SOHANI DEVI BCNO 02-07-1995 919887142377 Indian OPEN SEAT

440702065 14606
SATYAM 
SINGH JAI PAL SINGH MALTI SINGH EWNO 01-08-1997 916394407563 Indian OPEN SEAT

300110351 14610
POONAM 
SAHU

HAR KISHAN 
SAHU MAMTA SAHU BCNO 07-12-1998 917389956379 Indian OPEN SEAT

160111797 14611
ABHISHEK 
KAUSHIK SUSHIL KAUSHIK SUSHILA DEVI GNNO 02-12-2000 919812052137 Indian OPEN SEAT

441002625 14612
VIPIN KUMAR 
YADAV

AMAR NATH 
SINGH YADAV GULABI BCNO 17-03-1998 918750006712 Indian OPEN SEAT

311114620 14613
JAYANTIKA 
SHANKAR SHASHI SHANKAR NAVEETA SHANKAR GNNO 02-08-2001 919764290883 Indian OPEN SEAT

440906092 14616
SAURABH 
PUNDIR BHAJAN SINGH ANUSHA EWNO 10-09-1999 918923632713 Indian OPEN SEAT

280500719 14617 ARSHA A V VIJAYAN C ANITHA KUMARI M BCNO 17-09-1999 919497293996 Indian OPEN SEAT

390500211 14619 SELVISARAWGI
SHANKAR 
KUMAR SARAWGI

KRISHNA DEVI 
SARAWGI GNNO 06-10-1999 917424962146 Indian OPEN SEAT

390400839 14620
YASHMITA 
CHOUHAN

VIKRAM SINGH 
CHOUHAN ANITA CHOUHAN BCNO 29-02-2000 919928934025 Indian OPEN SEAT

390303129 14621
ABHISHEK 
TIWARI VINAY TIWARI KUSUM TIWARI GNNO 13-11-2001 918756024268 Indian OPEN SEAT

390316618 14623
VIPUL 
BHARDWAJ

CHIRANJEEV 
BHARDWAJ SANJU SHARMA EWNO 07-10-2001 919460500130 Indian OPEN SEAT

200114928 14626 DIKSHA DEVENDER SINGH SUDESH KUMARI GNNO 07-01-1999 919728326482 Indian OPEN SEAT

281205066 14627 SHAMEEN
MOHAMMEDKUT
TY P RASHIYA K H BCNO 22-06-1999 918547847510 Indian OPEN SEAT

200116566 14628 HARSHITA VIKRAM SINGH SUMAN EWNO 04-12-2001 919996855105 Indian OPEN SEAT
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450203789 14629
ANKIT KUMAR 
SISODIA TEJPAL SINGH MITHLESH KUMARI GNNO 17-01-1998 918077401067 Indian OPEN SEAT

440701232 14633
ANOOP 
KUMAR PAL MUNNU LAL PAL MAYA PAL BCNO 21-05-2001 919451292556 Indian OPEN SEAT

390320143 14634
AUNISH 
KUMAR

ANUJ KUMAR 
SINGH GEETA DEVI EWNO 15-08-2001 917023581693 Indian OPEN SEAT

390200577 14635
ASMA RIYAJ 
KHAN RIYAJ ALI MAKSUD BANO EWNO 04-10-2001 919414777068 Indian OPEN SEAT

280105538 14636 AMBILAL A ASHALAL R AJITHAKUMARI C S BCNO 23-08-1999 919495304146 Indian OPEN SEAT

280801220 14637
MUHAMMED 
NIHAD P N

ABDUL SAMED P 
N ASMABI KOLAPATTA BCNO 25-05-1999 919747129552 Indian OPEN SEAT

390315809 14638 AMIT KUMAR
JAYKISHORE 
YADAV SHAKUNTALA DEVI BCNO 15-03-1997 918003317972 Indian OPEN SEAT

390360177 14639
SUNIL KUMAR 
KURI MOHAN LAL KURI SANTRA DEVI BCNO 18-04-2001 919602066981 Indian OPEN SEAT

410801611 14640 VIGNESH A AYYAPPAN V INDIRANI D BCNO 07-04-2001 919442252819 Indian OPEN SEAT

281202296 14641
SREEKA C R 
KRISHNA

RADHAKRISHNAN 
C G PRAVEENA M BCNO 06-05-1999 919539120644 Indian OPEN SEAT

420116896 14642
NALAMASA 
SAI CHETHAN

NALAMASA 
VENKANNA GOUD NALAMASA ARUNA BCNO 13-04-2002 919640022295 Indian OPEN SEAT

390480564 14643
DEVANSH 
CHHANGANI

RAMESH 
CHHANGANI MANISHA CHHANGANI GNNO 05-12-2000 918529298728 Indian OPEN SEAT

440105299 14645 ADITYA JINDAL SUBHASH JINDAL SEEMA JINDAL GNNO 19-11-2000 919999707842 Indian OPEN SEAT

281004057 14646
SHAHINA 
MUMTHAZ M

MUHAMMED 
MUSTAFA K JAMEELA BCNO 19-06-1998 919496174253 Indian OPEN SEAT

390320625 14648
ANIRUDDH 
BHUKAR

MAHENDRA 
SINGH SANGEETA GNNO 24-07-2002 919414079870 Indian OPEN SEAT
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440703444 14649

NEHA 
KUMARI 
SINGH

AKHILESH 
KUMAR SINGH SUDHA SINGH GNNO 27-06-1995 916391398218 Indian OPEN SEAT

390331010 14650 ARPIT ASOPA
BRIJESH KUMAR 
ASOPA ANNAPURNA ASOPA GNNO 05-10-2000 919413205724 Indian OPEN SEAT

460600764 14651
RANI 
PURNIMA

SANJEEV KUMAR 
SAH ANAMIKA DEVI BCNO 13-11-1998 918340573692 Indian OPEN SEAT

300308930 14652
CHETAN 
RATHORE

JAGDISH 
RATHORE JANU RATHORE BCNO 19-08-2000 917869634148 Indian OPEN SEAT

441000401 14653
ABHISHEK 
KUMAR

SHAMBHU 
KUMAR KALPANA DEVI BCNO 15-01-1998 917740961958 Indian OPEN SEAT

300312114 14654
WASIMUDDIN 
QURESHI

JAMILUDDIN 
QURESHI ABIDA GNNO 08-06-1996 917999790848 Indian OPEN SEAT

460802906 14655
ABHIGYAN 
TAPADAR ARUN TAPADAR NABANITA TAPADAR GNNO 17-08-2000 919831073447 Indian OPEN SEAT

430100660 14657
MRINMOY 
BAIDYA UTTAM BAIDYA MITA DEB SARKAR GNNO 29-11-2000 918119031850 Indian OPEN SEAT

270706741 14659
SRUSHTI S 
KUMAR

SHIVAKUMARAIA
H V S SWARNALATHA N GNNO 15-05-2001 916361925158 Indian OPEN SEAT

390507986 14661
PARNASHREE 
DAS PABITRA DAS JAYASHREE DAS GNNO 02-11-1999 919928793304 Indian OPEN SEAT

221000620 14662

TANMAY 
SHAMBHULAL 
BHADRA

SHAMBHULAL 
CHANDULAL 
BHADRA

KAMINI SHAMBHULAL 
BHADRA GNNO 20-09-2001 918529101089 Indian OPEN SEAT

440302382 14664 NAVED ALI AKRAM ALI HUSN BANO BCNO 25-08-1998 918937878682 Indian OPEN SEAT

200143678 14665
NEHA 
DHILLON SATYAWAN SUNITA GNNO 31-03-1998 919871689822 Indian OPEN SEAT

390349434 14667
DINESH 
CHOUDHARY SUVA RAM JAT KAMLI DEVI BCNO 15-06-1999 919351331957 Indian OPEN SEAT

390341916 14668 RAVINA RAJKUMAR JAT ANITA DEVI BCNO 10-10-2000 918770671809 Indian OPEN SEAT
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440818538 14670

ABHISHEK 
KUMAR 
SHUKLA

RAMESH 
CHANDRA 
SHUKLA GEETA SHUKLA GNNO 04-07-2000 917991204150 Indian OPEN SEAT

460804780 14671
RITAM 
BHUNIA

ARUP KUMAR 
BHUNIA SOMA BHUNIA GNNO 13-04-2000 918335996442 Indian OPEN SEAT

280905297 14672
GARGI V 
SURESH SURESH V SARIKA K N BCNO 11-01-2001 919747625955 Indian OPEN SEAT

280813627 14673 SONA T K SOMAN T K SUDHA T M BCNO 03-04-2000 919745127514 Indian OPEN SEAT

390509949 14674 MANISHA HANUMAN SINGH MAMTA YADAV BCNO 19-04-2000 919416839600 Indian OPEN SEAT

280901662 14675
NAHIDA JABIN 
E SUBAIR FATHIMA BEEVI BCNO 07-02-2001 919037495150 Indian OPEN SEAT

120106094 14676
DARAM 
SAATHYAKI

D JAGAN MOHAN 
RAO D VIJAYA LAKSHMI BCNO 10-05-2000 919550713564 Indian OPEN SEAT

441102357 14677 SARAS
RAM PRASAD 
VERMA AMRAVATI BCNO 12-09-1999 918004715201 Indian OPEN SEAT

311503577 14678

CHAPALE 
APURVA 
MAROTI MAROTI CHAPALE VRUSHALI GNNO 05-07-2000 919421967349 Indian OPEN SEAT

120514773 14679
PALAGANI 
VINEESHA

PALAGANI 
NARAYANA

PUCHAKATLA 
NIRMALA DEVI BCNO 15-07-2001 919701524969 Indian OPEN SEAT

440821565 14681
SANNU 
CHAUHAN

RANJEET 
CHAUHAN KOYLA BCNO 06-05-1999 918874835818 Indian OPEN SEAT

390204557 14682

MADHWAN 
SINGH 
CHARAN

KARNI DAN 
SINGH CHARAN AARTI SINGH CHARAN BCNO 02-11-1999 916376045060 Indian OPEN SEAT

420128502 14683

MALISETTI SRI 
NAGA 
SOWMYA

MALISETTI 
TARAKA 
PRABHAKAR

MALISETTI KANAKA 
MAHALAKSHMI GNNO 04-05-2001 918008056097 Indian OPEN SEAT

420113558 14684
NIHAL REDDY 
BANDI

BANDI 
SURENDAR 
REDDY BANDI SARITHA GNNO 02-04-2002 919701572220 Indian OPEN SEAT
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200105495 14685
MOHD ASIM 
KHAN

SHAMSUDDIN 
KHAN ASIYA BCNO 26-01-1999 919784419302 Indian OPEN SEAT

220100289 14686

PANDEY 
PRAJVAL 
ANILKUMAR ANIL KUMAR SAROJ DEVI GNNO 25-08-2000 917043548154 Indian OPEN SEAT

230104182 14688
MUSKAAN 
BAREJA D BAREJA BELA BAREJA GNNO 11-05-2000 919650047632 Indian OPEN SEAT

200155961 14691 AKSHAT JHA AJIT KUMAR JHA ANJU JHA GNNO 25-01-2002 918950093188 Indian OPEN SEAT

280803536 14692
MOHAMMED 
HASHIR P T ABOOBACKER P T MULLA BEEVI V J BCNO 23-11-1996 919539541458 Indian OPEN SEAT

390366373 14693
KOMAL 
SHEKHAWAT

VIRENDRA SINGH 
SHEKHAWAT BHANWAR KANWAR GNNO 13-12-1999 917891792953 Indian OPEN SEAT

390301749 14694
ASHISH 
SHARMA

UMA SHANKAR 
SHARMA SHAKUNTALA SHARMA GNNO 16-08-1999 918764094225 Indian OPEN SEAT

280911354 14696
CHANDANA C 
SEKHAR

CHANDRASEKHAR
AN T V REKHA R BCNO 15-08-2000 919446667910 Indian OPEN SEAT

280816290 14697
ISABEL 
AUGUSTIN AUGUSTIN K V RANI THOMAS GNNO 09-03-1999 918111893997 Indian OPEN SEAT

200116969 14698 ASHUTOSH NARESH KUMAR ANITA EWNO 05-08-1997 918860990270 Indian OPEN SEAT

120107268 14699
VASANTHA 
SAI HARSHA

VASANTHA 
GANGADHARA 
RAO

VASANTHA MADHAVI 
LATHA EWNO 20-11-2001 918143211239 Indian OPEN SEAT

390102402 14700
MITHLESH 
KUMAR NARESH PRASAD RANJU DEVI BCNO 20-01-1999 919631027690 Indian OPEN SEAT

200129915 14701 MANAS PANT TARUN PANT ADITI PANT GNNO 12-01-2001 919711782368 Indian OPEN SEAT

440301060 14702
MOHAMMAD 
SAQUIB KHAN

MUZIBUR 
RAHMAN KHAN SUFIA KHAN GNNO 01-08-1998 919837624612 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390341719 14703
OM PRAKASH 
YADAV

SHARWAN LAL 
YADAV GULAB DEVI BCNO 05-08-1997 919785531644 Indian OPEN SEAT

281205789 14704
AMRUTH 
MITHRAN MITHRAN K C INDIRA K T BCNO 04-03-1999 919495066018 Indian OPEN SEAT

390341417 14705

KRISHNA 
KUMAR 
CHOUDHARY

RAMGOPAL 
CHOUDHARY SITA CHOUDHARY BCNO 05-12-1999 919358050789 Indian OPEN SEAT

390510153 14706 JYOTI YADAV SATISH KUMAR SUNITA DEVI BCNO 18-06-2000 919057439032 Indian OPEN SEAT

311012883 14707

ABHINAV 
DHEERAJ 
GUPTA DHEERAJ GUPTA RENU DHEERAJ GUPTA GNNO 27-12-2001 919082051071 Indian OPEN SEAT

390306819 14709 UMANG SATBIR SANTOSH GNNO 09-06-2001 919992293636 Indian OPEN SEAT

200136690 14711
SUKANYA 
SHARMA

SANDEEP 
SHARMA SUDHA SHARMA GNNO 16-02-2001 919811022432 Indian OPEN SEAT

280303322 14714
ANUSHKA R 
BHAT

RAGHAVENDRA 
BHAT Y N SNEHALATHA BHAT GNNO 19-04-2001 919495558968 Indian OPEN SEAT

311002505 14715
NANDIINII 
GOEL GUNJAN GOEL NIDHI GOEL GNNO 05-07-2000 919820696541 Indian OPEN SEAT

150221122 14716 RISHAY
RAM CHANDRA 
SAH RITU RANJAN BCNO 04-08-2001 919798990191 Indian OPEN SEAT

390500588 14718

PACHBHAI 
JAYA 
TUKARAM TUKARAM PRATIBHA BCNO 10-09-2000 917620485877 Indian OPEN SEAT

311513534 14721
ABHISHEK 
ARYA VINOD KUMAR VEENA DEVI BCNO 24-09-2001 918446658312 Indian OPEN SEAT

441110780 14722 MANISHA
BRAJESH KUMAR 
TIWARI SAHITA TIWARI GNNO 25-06-1997 918726777099 Indian OPEN SEAT

220106509 14723

KACHCHHAWA 
 RAJ 
VASANTBHAI

KACHCHHAWA 
VASANTBHAI

KACHCHHAWA 
SANGITABEN BCNO 21-08-2001 919374035738 Indian OPEN SEAT

230206595 14724 MANISH RAJKUMAR KAMLESH BCNO 24-03-2000 918168633582 Indian OPEN SEAT
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150213815 14725 FALAK MD JAHANGIR FARHANA BEGUM GNNO 21-03-2001 919934040725 Indian OPEN SEAT

390512861 14726 MEDHAVI RAI
PRAVEEN KUMAR 
RAI PRATIMA RAI GNNO 23-04-1999 918637572255 Indian OPEN SEAT

300202261 14727
VANSHIKA 
SUHANE ARUN SUHANE SHALINI SUHANE GNNO 15-02-2000 919407560766 Indian OPEN SEAT

441001217 14728
PRANJALI 
CHOUDHARY

NAGENDRA 
CHOUDHARY NIVEDITA CHOUDHARY GNNO 27-10-1999 919810876630 Indian OPEN SEAT

460803980 14729 NEHA SINGH
PREM SHANKAR 
SINGH SHARIKA SINGH GNNO 11-06-2000 919433136372 Indian OPEN SEAT

300302714 14730
PRATIKSHA 
MISHRA

HARI NARAYAN 
MISHRA USHA MISHRA GNNO 21-04-2000 919131721051 Indian OPEN SEAT

390308052 14731
AVINASH 
TRIPATHI

PRAMOD 
TRIPATHI KIRAN TRIPATHI EWNO 01-01-1999 919565546222 Indian OPEN SEAT

390501925 14732
PUJA KUMARI 
AGARWAL

SANJAY KUMAR 
AGARWAL SUSHMA AGARWAL EWNO 09-10-2000 917280932438 Indian OPEN SEAT

450105554 14734
SARTHAK 
THAPLIYAL G P THAPLIYAL VIMLA THAPLIYAL GNNO 08-08-2000 919412975963 Indian OPEN SEAT

280816742 14736 ANJIMA UNNI

UNNIKRISHNAN 
KARUMARAKKAD
AN BINDU P S BCNO 18-10-2000 919495140814 Indian OPEN SEAT

440811020 14737
PRIYADARSHA
N TYAGI RAKESH TYAGI REETA TYAGI GNNO 05-06-1999 919935900003 Indian OPEN SEAT

311404813 14738 NAYUM KHAN ADARISH KHAN NAZMA BANO BCNO 16-06-1996 917230894154 Indian OPEN SEAT

280912082 14739
MUHAMMED 
MIDLAJ K ABDUL LATHEEF K FOUSIYA U P BCNO 30-08-2000 918086737841 Indian OPEN SEAT

390341052 14740
RAJEEV 
GOYTAN

KAMAL PRASAD 
GOYTAN SAROJ DEVI BCNO 13-06-2000 918824467001 Indian OPEN SEAT
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300319667 14741 VISHAL VIJAY SINGH REKHA BCNO 29-07-2000 916232995560 Indian OPEN SEAT

460800080 14742
SHIVAM 
KRISHNA

VIJAY KRISHNA 
SINGH DIPTI SINHA GNNO 10-02-2001 916201077031 Indian OPEN SEAT

390354252 14744 REENA YADAV
RAMSWAROOP 
YADAV SAJNA YADAV BCNO 15-11-1998 919521490689 Indian OPEN SEAT

200157892 14745 ROHIT SANJAY KUMAR SUNITA GNNO 03-08-1999 919813423244 Indian OPEN SEAT

440705816 14746 SACHIN SINGH
PARMATMA 
SINGH CHITRA SINGH EWNO 29-07-1999 918529471252 Indian OPEN SEAT

440507612 14747

PUSHPENDRA 
KUMAR 
TIWARI

YOGENDRA 
TIWARI POONAM BALA TIWARI GNNO 08-11-1999 916378354988 Indian OPEN SEAT

410204695 14748
BALA 
KRISHNAN T

THANGAMAYAND
I A JEYANTHI T BCNO 26-05-2001 919443023947 Indian OPEN SEAT

200118186 14749
ABHISHEK 
PATEL RAM SUHAVAN RANI DEVI BCNO 10-08-2002 917374910410 Indian OPEN SEAT

300202902 14751
KANISHK 
GOYAL SANJAY GOYAL REKHA GOYAL GNNO 05-02-2001 919340970146 Indian OPEN SEAT

281116103 14752
ANANDHA 
KRISHNAN B BIJURAJ S KUMARI DEEPA R GNNO 03-11-2001 919447066669 Indian OPEN SEAT

200101588 14753
VISHAL 
CHAURASIYA

RAJENDRA 
PRASAD 
CHAURASIYA URMILA CHAURASIYA BCNO 23-11-1996 918127721744 Indian OPEN SEAT

150202668 14754
SHREY 
SANDARBH

DINANATH 
PRASAD ARTI DEVI BCNO 14-05-2001 917979848214 Indian OPEN SEAT

311114910 14755
SANVED 
PAWAR SANDEEP PAWAR SANJEETA PAWAR GNNO 06-01-2002 919518952636 Indian OPEN SEAT

390338156 14756
RASHMI 
YADAV SITA RAM YADAV SANTOSH YADAV BCNO 30-10-2000 919413349359 Indian OPEN SEAT

390322232 14757
TUSHAR 
GUPTA

RAJENDRA 
KUMAR GUPTA MADHU GOYAL GNNO 29-01-2000 919460639992 Indian OPEN SEAT

280201263 14759 LAKSHMI P T G PRASAD SREELATHA K S GNNO 05-09-2001 919446292146 Indian OPEN SEAT
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220102142 14760
PUTHAWALA 
ANEESA

PUTHAWALA 
ABDULKADAR PUTHAWALA AZRA EWNO 18-02-2001 919925902000 Indian OPEN SEAT

120504786 14761

PADALA 
NITHIN 
KUMAR

PADALA D S 
CHANDRA 
PRASAD PADALA ROJA BCNO 13-12-2001 918106063359 Indian OPEN SEAT

280402991 14762 ANASWARA N RAJAN E V VINAYAKUMARI N GNNO 16-08-2000 919526527535 Indian OPEN SEAT

310908722 14763
KAZI IDRIS 
ISMAIL ISMAIL JULEKHA GNNO 22-05-2002 919373134653 Indian OPEN SEAT

450100552 14764 AAKANKSHA ANIL KUMAR BABITA GUPTA BCNO 09-02-2000 919411120400 Indian OPEN SEAT

450103730 14765 VIVEK RAJPUT
NARENDRA 
KUMAR SINGH PRATIBHA SINGH GNNO 11-06-1999 918449440760 Indian OPEN SEAT

150203534 14766 RIYA KUMARI NARESH KUMAR VINITA SINHA BCNO 19-01-2000 918789363906 Indian OPEN SEAT

140301412 14768
SALMAN 
CHOUDHURY

SUHAL ALAM 
CHOUDHURY

RUSTANA BEGAM 
CHOUDHURY GNNO 28-12-2000 917576089363 Indian OPEN SEAT

440811811 14771 ANIKA GUPTA
GIRISH KUMAR 
GUPTA ARCHANA GUPTA GNNO 17-09-2001 919971399103 Indian OPEN SEAT

440506170 14772 SHASHWAT SUBODH KUMAR KANAKLATA KUMARI GNNO 05-09-2001 919235707935 Indian OPEN SEAT

440705351 14773
SAUBHAGYA 
AGNIHOTRI

SARVESH 
AGNIHOTRI NISHA AGNIHOTRI GNNO 31-03-1998 918928681788 Indian OPEN SEAT

390505330 14774
SHAMBHAVI 
SINGH

SANJAY KUMAR 
SINGH NEELAM SINGH GNNO 21-03-1999 919838728555 Indian OPEN SEAT

280815191 14775
ANUGRAH 
JYOTHY P M

JYOTHI KUMAR P 
M KAVITHA M P BCNO 10-11-2000 918086842727 Indian OPEN SEAT

390104419 14776
RANU KUMAR 
CHAUDHARY

SURENDAR 
KUMAR 
CHAUDHARY NILAM KUMARI BCNO 27-11-2000 915803968701 Indian OPEN SEAT

311515646 14778

NAGTILAK 
OMKAR 
CHANDRASEN

NAGTILAK 
CHANDRASEN 
TULSHIRAM

KHAMKAR SANGITA 
SOMNATH GNNO 24-02-2000 919689931666 Indian OPEN SEAT
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441003617 14779 ANANT VATSA RAKESH KUMAR JAYA SINGH GNNO 01-09-2001 919999514020 Indian OPEN SEAT

200107938 14780
KARTIK 
AGGARWAL

ASHISH 
AGGARWAL DEEPA AGGARWAL GNNO 30-11-2001 917830454619 Indian OPEN SEAT

441109364 14782
HIMANSHU 
RANJAN RAI VASHISTH RAI PRABHA RAI EWNO 01-02-1998 918573864345 Indian OPEN SEAT

220103165 14783

PARIKH 
AYUSH 
ANANDBHAI

ANANDBHAI 
PARIKH NIMISHA PARIKH GNNO 07-06-2002 918238196062 Indian OPEN SEAT

390355976 14784
JAYRAM 
NITHARWAL

BABULAL 
NITHARWAL SHARWAN DEVI BCNO 29-12-1999 917339733303 Indian OPEN SEAT

281114056 14786 GOURI S
SARASCHANDRAN 
 A K SUCHITRA B S GNNO 18-12-2001

258394951525
83 Indian OPEN SEAT

390326933 14787
KRITIKA 
SHARMA

JAGDISH PRASAD 
SHARMA JYOTSANA SHARMA GNNO 15-06-1999 919587758199 Indian OPEN SEAT

160101834 14788 SAKSHI MOTA
RAMESH KUMAR 
MOTA PUSHPA MOTA GNNO 14-03-2000 919888734056 Indian OPEN SEAT

280907238 14789
FIZA M 
KADEEJA

MOHAMMED 
SHERIF M SHABNAM V P BCNO 05-06-2000 919947000342 Indian OPEN SEAT

280910905 14790 HRIDYA P PRAMOD P RAJANI P GNNO 03-09-2001 919446368291 Indian OPEN SEAT

300101903 14791 VAIBHAV JAIN
BIRJENDRA 
KUMAR JAIN RANI ANITA JAIN GNNO 17-04-2000 919425474313 Indian OPEN SEAT

160108870 14792
SHREYA 
JUNEJA

RAMAN KUMAR 
JUNEJA RITU JUNEJA GNNO 29-10-1998 918901401108 Indian OPEN SEAT

260302572 14793
MISHAL AZIZ 
RANA

SHAFQAT 
SHAMIM RANA RUBINA TASNIM EWNO 15-09-2001 919334109192 Indian OPEN SEAT

390508685 14795 AYUSHI DUBEY R K DUBEY MANJU DUBEY GNNO 03-01-2000 919431523526 Indian OPEN SEAT

390353247 14797
SATYAVRAT 
CHAUDHARI RAJENDRA SINGH MITHLESH BCNO 06-10-1999 917742062770 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311001921 14798

DHRUVIN 
NIKESH 
NAGDA

NIKESH 
DEVCHAND 
NAGDA

MALLIKA NIKESH 
NAGDA GNNO 23-10-2001 918879386182 Indian OPEN SEAT

440808230 14802 SUBHA RAI
SANTOSH 
KUMAR RAI SEEMA RAI EWNO 09-02-1999 919455062944 Indian OPEN SEAT

160113017 14803 ANKIT GILL DHARAMPAL MUKESH GNNO 13-08-2001 919416281217 Indian OPEN SEAT

200125786 14810
YASH 
KHANDELWAL

SUNIL 
KHANDELWAL

SANTOSH 
KHANDELWAL GNNO 18-09-1999

011697177601
16 Indian OPEN SEAT

380102412 14811
SUHANAPREET 
 KAUR

HARSHARAN 
SINGH SHARANJIT KAUR BCNO 05-07-2001 918437611577 Indian OPEN SEAT

440902003 14813
MOHD 
SHAHZEB

SHAFIQUE 
AHMED GULNAAZ PARVEEN BCNO 08-02-1999 919997862748 Indian OPEN SEAT

200117142 14814
SHALENDER 
PANDEY UMESH PANDEY MANORMA PANDEY EWNO 28-08-2000 919990084147 Indian OPEN SEAT

380400131 14815
MEGHA 
KATHURIA ALOK KATHURIA ANU KATHURIA GNNO 08-06-2000 919872276655 Indian OPEN SEAT

270704758 14816 DILRAJ M
BABURAJAN 
VELLADATH PRAVEENA M BCNO 28-02-2001 919446427350 Indian OPEN SEAT

281115522 14817

KASI 
VISWANATH R 
D K RAJEEVAN K S DEEPA GNNO 03-05-2000 919495303554 Indian OPEN SEAT

220102991 14819

RATHOD 
SARJAN 
JAYANTIBHAI

RATHOD 
JAYANTIBHAI 
RAMJIBHAI DIPIKA SCNO 30-06-2002 919427007933 Indian OPEN SEAT

440506371 14821

GYAN 
PRAKASH 
BHARTI SHREE RAM RAJESHWARI SCNO 02-04-2000 918948608606 Indian OPEN SEAT

160106392 14825 RAHUL OMPRAKASH RAJBALA GNNO 29-12-1999 919068321411 Indian OPEN SEAT

390344253 14827 ANTIM YADAV
PHOOL CHAND 
YADAV MANJU DEVI YADAV BCNO 07-08-1999 919314878737 Indian OPEN SEAT
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150236351 14828
UMANG 
VERMA

AWADHESH 
KUMAR VERMA MINA DEVI BCNO 28-11-2001 919546014817 Indian OPEN SEAT

311515538 14829
SAMAR 
MANAW DAYAL KALITA HIRAN KALITA GNNO 01-04-2000 918721957258 Indian OPEN SEAT

390500100 14832
RITU 
AGRAWAL

SHIV KUMAR 
AGRAWAL VANDNA AGRAWAL GNNO 29-08-1999 918319858644 Indian OPEN SEAT

360403689 14833 SHREEJITA KAR DILIP KUMAR KAR NILIMA KAR GNNO 26-01-2001 919438148358 Indian OPEN SEAT

120302991 14834
SAMEERA 
IDIMADAKALA

BALA 
SUBRAMANYAM 
IDIMADAKALA SIREESHA DOODI BCNO 06-09-2001 917702002366 Indian OPEN SEAT

420129746 14835

RUDRA 
HARICHANDH
ANA

RUDRA SATISH 
KUMAR RUDRA JYOTHI BCNO 23-02-2001 919291383845 Indian OPEN SEAT

311213779 14836

PIRANE 
MEGHANA 
RAJKUMAR RAJKUMAR GANGABAI BCNO 18-09-2000 919881930667 Indian OPEN SEAT

390102630 14837

SANKET 
KUMAR 
PRAJAPAT

GOVIND LAL 
PRAJAPAT LALITA PRAJAPAT BCNO 07-11-1998 919610289927 Indian OPEN SEAT

281201156 14838 KARISHMA J JAYARAJAN SUREKHA GNNO 26-01-2002 919895791936 Indian OPEN SEAT

441004972 14839

PAWAN 
PRAKASH 
YADAV

JAI PRAKASH 
YADAV SUMAN YADAV BCNO 23-09-1998 917844906483 Indian OPEN SEAT

120608844 14840
NALLAM SRI 
RAMYA

NALLAM SRI 
RAMULU

NALLAM NAGA 
RATNAM GNNO 27-01-2001 919676492629 Indian OPEN SEAT

280900946 14844 AAKASH K D DILEEP SHAJU K K JALAJA P P BCNO 24-08-1999 919745650006 Indian OPEN SEAT

310900169 14845

PAWAR 
AKASH 
MAHADEO MAHADEO SUMAN STNO 09-11-2000 917620504052 Indian OPEN SEAT
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410801321 14847 SWEDHA R RAMASAMY K BALAMANI R BCNO 11-11-2000 918056686464 Indian OPEN SEAT

120605267 14851

THAMADALA 
USHA 
INDUMATHI

THAMADALA 
SRINIVASA RAO THAMADALA PADMA BCNO 19-06-2001 919000096969 Indian OPEN SEAT

120102059 14852
KOSURI 
GAYATHRI

KOSURI VENKAT 
RAO

KOSURI VIJAYA 
LAKSHMI GNNO 01-09-2001 919441688660 Indian OPEN SEAT

390400039 14856
PARIKSHIT 
SINGH ASHIYA

JITENDRA SINGH 
ASHIYA SUMAN ASHIYA BCNO 07-05-1998 917073695196 Indian OPEN SEAT

311213840 14857

CHAUDHARI 
SARTHAK 
PRADIP PRADIP JYOTI BCNO 22-03-2001 918999669050 Indian OPEN SEAT

441002223 14858
ANISHA 
KUMARI

ANIL KUMAR 
SINGH REETA SINGH GNNO 04-06-1999 919650991464 Indian OPEN SEAT

220701690 14860

TRIVEDI 
JAIMIN 
ARUNKUMAR

TRIVEDI 
ARUNKUMAR 
GUNVANTRAI

TRIVEDI ARTI 
ARUNKUMAR GNNO 04-03-2000 918866596069 Indian OPEN SEAT

200129488 14862 DIVYA SAGAR VIDYASAGAR
MAMTA 
VISHWAKARMA BCNO 25-03-2002 919415852574 Indian OPEN SEAT

440404092 14865
SHIVANGI 
GUPTA

RAJ KUMAR 
GUPTA INDRESH GUPTA GNNO 19-12-1999 919536197947 Indian OPEN SEAT

260302124 14866
VIDHU SHREE 
RAJ

PRADIP KUMAR 
SINGH SUNITA KUMARI BCNO 28-01-2001 919431368258 Indian OPEN SEAT

441110134 14867
VISHAL 
KUMAR AJAY KUMAR RAY ASHA DEVI EWNO 06-10-1999 918709829240 Indian OPEN SEAT

390506212 14869
DEEKSHA 
AGARWAL RAJESH AGARWAL ANITA AGARWAL GNNO 02-08-1999 918239434923 Indian OPEN SEAT

390501141 14871
KRITIKA 
GUPTA BHARAT GUPTA PUSHPA GUPTA GNNO 18-05-1999 918718908393 Indian OPEN SEAT

440502499 14873
SANJANA 
SRIVASTAVA

SANJAY 
SRIVASTAVA GOURI SRIVASTAVA GNNO 18-11-1998 919783245948 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390354102 14875
NISHA 
SHARMA

RAMESHWAR 
PRASAD SHARMA ANITA SHARMA EWNO 05-05-1997

525199297252
51 Indian OPEN SEAT

390506649 14876 AAYUSHI SETH
RAKESH KUMAR 
SETH POONAM DEVI EWNO 30-03-2001 919772202712 Indian OPEN SEAT

441101944 14879
PRATEJ 
KUMAR SINGH

SANTOSH 
KUMAR SINGH URMILA SINGH BCNO 15-03-2001 919198643114 Indian OPEN SEAT

280806830 14880 ABHIJITH M C RAGHUNATHAN M SATHEEDEVI GNNO 15-02-2001 919446057594 Indian OPEN SEAT

220109598 14881

RADADIA 
BANSRIBEN 
RAJESHKUMAR

RADADIA 
RAJESHKUMAR 
NAGJIBHAI

RADADIA REKHABEN 
RAJESHKUMAR EWNO 24-02-2002 919725750073 Indian OPEN SEAT

390325789 14882
VASU 
AGARWAL SANJAY GARG NEETU AGARWAL GNNO 03-09-2000 919031876125 Indian OPEN SEAT

300303803 14883 DHRUVI SHAH MUKESH SHAH SARIKA SHAH GNNO 02-05-2002 919424577610 Indian OPEN SEAT

270208139 14884 SPOORTHY K
Y N KRISHNA 
KUMAR B INDUMATHI GNNO 21-09-2001 918095347830 Indian OPEN SEAT

200127584 14886 AMAN KUMAR
RAM KUMAR 
BHINDWAR PREM LATA BCNO 10-08-2000 917011158342 Indian OPEN SEAT

120513648 14887
REMALA 
SNEHITA REMALA SRIDHAR REMALA SRI DEVI GNNO 17-05-2001 919059181860 Indian OPEN SEAT

120302285 14888
MATTEPU 
MOURYA SAI

MATTEPU 
KONDALA RAO MATTEPU LAKSHMI BCNO 22-09-1999 919603264829 Indian OPEN SEAT

390360943 14890
DEEPESH 
GOYAL

ROOP KISHOR 
GOYAL KRIPA DEVI EWNO 16-03-2001 918535077358 Indian OPEN SEAT

440506109 14891

SUMIT 
KUMAR 
PANDEY

KANHAIYA 
PANDEY SHAIL DEVI EWNO 08-05-1999 917440119907 Indian OPEN SEAT

440812576 14892 SHIVANI RAI SANJAY RAI REKHA RAI GNNO 24-02-1998 917317360340 Indian OPEN SEAT

Page 510 of 7016



LIST FOR EIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR STRAY VACANCY UG 2019 (OPEN SEAT)
Rollno Rank Name FatherName MotherName CandCat Dob mobileNo Nationality AppliedCounselling

150200242 14894

SUDHANSHU 
PRASAD 
MADDESHIYA

SRINIWAS 
PRASAD SADHANA DEVI BCNO 28-12-2000 919654011278 Indian OPEN SEAT

120511746 14897
KANDI RAGHU 
KUMAR

KANDI 
THRIMURTY KANDI RAMADEVI BCNO 14-01-2001 919441871129 Indian OPEN SEAT

200124607 14898 SACHIN SATYA PARKASH SUMITRA GNNO 23-03-1999 918708775565 Indian OPEN SEAT

390505034 14900
SWARNIM 
ABHA VANI KUMAR NAINA PRASAD BCNO 09-12-1998 919587634091 Indian OPEN SEAT

390333044 14901 SOURABH KULDEEP DHAKA ANITA BCNO 25-12-2001 919079515069 Indian OPEN SEAT

440711892 14902
ADARSH 
KUMAR

BIPIN BIHARI 
TIWARI SARITA TIWARI EWNO 18-04-2001 919140197545 Indian OPEN SEAT

280307967 14906 GHANSHYAM S SURESH G SINDHU K GNNO 09-10-2000 919447367093 Indian OPEN SEAT

390501156 14907
AAKANKSHA 
MAURYA RAM KISHAN PINKI BALA MAURYA BCNO 06-01-2001 918265917833 Indian OPEN SEAT

170303071 14908
VAIBHAV 
JOSHI

NARESH CHAND 
JOSHI NEELAM JOSHI GNNO 04-03-2001 918107187387 Indian OPEN SEAT

280407069 14909
SHIBINA 
FARHA V P B ABDUL RASHID V P FAIMILA BCNO 30-01-2000 919526602663 Indian OPEN SEAT

390510068 14911 DEEPIKA DHARMVEER RAJESH DEVI BCNO 31-10-2000 916350012045 Indian OPEN SEAT

200148212 14912
MANSIMRAN 
KAUR MANJIT SINGH IMANDEEP KAUR GNNO 12-11-2000 919205200430 Indian OPEN SEAT

390351082 14913
MAHIMA 
JANGID

RAMANAND 
SHARMA HEMLATA SHARMA BCNO 11-02-1999 919982522781 Indian OPEN SEAT

120302488 14914
CHERLO 
CHARITHA

CHERLO 
RAMMOHAN 
REDDY CHERLO ANITHA GNNO 02-05-2001 919493520384 Indian OPEN SEAT

311013322 14915
RUSHAL 
KADAM

PRASHANT 
KADAM KIRTI KADAM SCNO 23-08-2000 919702532636 Indian OPEN SEAT
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281200068 14917 ANSIYA K P KOYAKUTTY SUHARA BCNO 14-09-1998 919048426316 Indian OPEN SEAT
280902580 14918 ARSHAD C A ABDU C SHAHINA P BCNO 26-05-1999 919961290968 Indian OPEN SEAT

160111320 14920
AMULYA 
GUPTA ANMOL GUPTA PREETI GNNO 16-11-2000 919418452500 Indian OPEN SEAT

150101853 14923
PIYUSH 
KUMAR SANJEEV KUMAR SUNITA KUMARI EWNO 13-12-2001 919852548376 Indian OPEN SEAT

390352790 14925 PRADEEP BABU LAL SUMITRA BCNO 23-11-1999 919784222881 Indian OPEN SEAT

160113372 14927
ARSHDEEP 
SINGH KULDEEP SINGH KARAMJEET KAUR EWNO 22-11-1998 918054787258 Indian OPEN SEAT

420103485 14929

SHETTI 
NITHISH 
KUMAR SHETTI RAJU SHETTI LATHA BCNO 22-03-2001 918688631900 Indian OPEN SEAT

120504684 14930

AMBATI 
GOWTHAM 
SAI

AMBATI 
VENKATA RAO

AMBATI VIJAYA 
LAKSHMI GNNO 18-09-2002 919618583573 Indian OPEN SEAT

440824424 14932

ABHISHEK 
KUMAR 
MAURYA

RAJESHVER 
MAURYA SHIV KUMARI MAURYA BCNO 11-11-1995 917880700766 Indian OPEN SEAT

390321073 14937
PARAG 
GEHANI DILIP GEHANI UPASANA GEHANI GNNO 24-05-1999 919413349516 Indian OPEN SEAT

270209993 14938 RISHABH S
SATISH CHANDRA 
S H BHAGYASHREE M BCNO 03-05-2001 919448772267 Indian OPEN SEAT

390509264 14939
NAGMA 
ANJUM NASRUL HAQUE SHAHZADI BEGUM BCNO 15-12-1996 917059505674 Indian OPEN SEAT

200101353 14940 PRADEEP JOGINDER SINGH VIDYAWATI EWNO 06-07-1997 918813951939 Indian OPEN SEAT

380200745 14942
SAMREEN 
KAUR MOHAN SINGH HARJIT KAUR BCNO 26-02-2002 919416433433 Indian OPEN SEAT

390309886 14944

NITESH 
KUMAR 
GUPTA

MAHESH CHAND 
GUPTA SAVITA DEVI GNNO 28-12-2000 918850194522 Indian OPEN SEAT
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200104915 14946 SAKSHA GARG ASHUTOSH GARG ANJU GARG GNNO 14-07-2001 917055341272 Indian OPEN SEAT

240201624 14947
KSHITIJ 
SHARMA

HAMENDER 
SHARMA CHETNA SHARMA GNNO 16-07-2000 918219463966 Indian OPEN SEAT

440105071 14949
NIHARIKA 
BHARDWAJ

AJAY KUMAR 
BHARDWAJ ARCHANA BHARDWAJ EWNO 05-07-1998 918267914852 Indian OPEN SEAT

280609219 14952 SUMINA S SALIM A SHAMLA SALIM S BCNO 22-05-2000 919847598079 Indian OPEN SEAT

280814463 14953

NAUFAL 
MAHAMOOD 
ABDULLA

NARKAPOYIL 
MAHAMOOD

MAIMOONA 
MAHAMOOD BCNO 24-03-1999 919544007187 Indian OPEN SEAT

390101683 14955
OSAMA 
JEELANI

ABDUS SALAM 
JEELANI KAHKASHAN KHATOON GNNO 23-06-2000 919319042997 Indian OPEN SEAT

380203615 14956 RIYA CHAWLA
KULWANT RAI 
CHAWLA SANGITA RANI GNNO 21-02-2000 919478978087 Indian OPEN SEAT

390103491 14959
MOHAMMED 
WASIM MD ZAKIR BABY BEGUM GNNO 06-07-1998 917008135169 Indian OPEN SEAT

200129010 14962 YOGITA MANOJ ANIL GNNO 16-07-2000 919812574040 Indian OPEN SEAT

230104483 14963
APURVA 
SINGH RAJEEV KUMAR REKHA DEVI EWNO 05-11-2000 919262705241 Indian OPEN SEAT

311023378 14964

PRANJAL 
MAHESH 
PORWAL MAHESH PORWAL DEEPMALA PORWAL GNNO 29-08-2001 919881407479 Indian OPEN SEAT

120406770 14965
SURA 
SINDHUJA

SURA CHANDRA 
PRAKASH SURA RAJESWARI BCNO 13-06-2001 919849615672 Indian OPEN SEAT

120405273 14967

PARUCHURU 
V N R 
PRANEETH 
KUMAR

P V NAGESWARA 
RAO P V SUBHASINI GNNO 16-08-2000 918184816166 Indian OPEN SEAT

390334758 14968
RITU SINGH 
BANGARWA RAJENDRA SINGH RAJBALA DEVI BCNO 28-01-1997 917023027730 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280303794 14969 AMAL A T
VINAYAKUMAR P 
K SAILASRI A T GNNO 04-08-1999 917902410628 Indian OPEN SEAT

230201113 14970 DEVANSH RAKESH KIRAN GNNO 13-09-2000 918053915058 Indian OPEN SEAT

360301937 14971
ABHISEK 
MALIK BABU MALIK GITANJALI MALIK BCNO 26-11-2000 919437124635 Indian OPEN SEAT

120509634 14974
ADABALA 
PRANATHI

ADABALA 
VENKATA RAMA 
KISHORE

ADABALA RANGA 
BHAVANI GNNO 18-05-2000 919441239199 Indian OPEN SEAT

120201326 14975

RANGINENI 
SAI 
HARSHITHA

R VISHNU 
VARDHAN K SUJATHA BCNO 07-05-2000 919618090406 Indian OPEN SEAT

280911718 14977 ANSHIDA A M
MOIDEEN 
ATTATHODI BAREERA K BCNO 16-10-2000 919539075025 Indian OPEN SEAT

390602296 14978
SHARVAN 
VAISHNAV

PRABHU DAS 
VAISHNAV KESAR DEVI VAISHNAV BCNO 03-01-2000 919783732854 Indian OPEN SEAT

460400926 14979
ANINDYA 
GHOSH

RANAJIT KUMAR 
GHOSH DIPTA GHOSH GNNO 13-11-1997 918637825951 Indian OPEN SEAT

280801998 14980 SIDHARTH R
RAMESH BABU T 
T LISA C K BCNO 21-04-2001 919446112984 Indian OPEN SEAT

150239556 14981 MD ARIF
MD EKRAMUL 
HAQUE BIBI NIKHAT PERWEEN BCNO 15-06-2000 919358744649 Indian OPEN SEAT

390507540 14983 SANA MIRZA JAMIL BAIG JEBUNNISHA GNNO 12-02-2001 919950061460 Indian OPEN SEAT

281207137 14986
ANGELEENA 
CYRIAC

CYRIAC 
CHAKKALACKAL 
PHILIP MINI CYRIAC PHILIP GNNO 29-09-1999 919526163081 Indian OPEN SEAT

311022528 14987

HONAVAR 
JAHNAVI 
GIRISH GIRISH MALLIKA GNNO 16-08-2001 919869754342 Indian OPEN SEAT

230102167 14988 RITU NAGAR
KULDEEP SINGH 
NAGAR KUSUM NAGAR BCNO 26-12-1999 919599530602 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120101760 14989
KUKKA SIVA 
KUMAR

KUKKA 
MALLIKARJUNUD
U

KUKKA SUBBA 
LAKSHMI BCNO 09-09-2000 918688383241 Indian OPEN SEAT

270707464 14990
MANJUNATH 
GOWDA J

JOGILINGEGOWD
A B SUVARNA G A BCNO 06-04-2001 919480268899 Indian OPEN SEAT

300309863 14991 FAISAL ANSARI AKRAM ANSARI KANIZ BEGAM BCPH 01-04-1999 918982132449 Indian OPEN SEAT

441104985 14992
PRAKHAR 
SINGH

ANIL KUMAR 
SINGH KUMUD SINGH EWNO 05-04-1997 919521516024 Indian OPEN SEAT

200127447 14993

AKANKSHA 
KUMAR 
GAUTAM

RAJENDRA 
SHARMA SHASHI KUMARI GNNO 25-08-2001 917004706323 Indian OPEN SEAT

230207961 14995 ABHISHEK
SUBHASH 
CHANDER ANITA DEVI BCNO 18-06-2000 919817906705 Indian OPEN SEAT

390332271 14998
NAVEEN 
BAGARIA MUKESH KUMAR SUMAN KUMARI BCNO 09-11-2001 916350197157 Indian OPEN SEAT

280903336 15000 SHRAVYA S N A SANTOSH C SAJANI GNNO 17-11-2000 919447677291 Indian OPEN SEAT

390105789 15002
PRANJAL 
PUROHIT

LADU RAM 
PUROHIT MITHLESH SHARMA GNNO 30-12-2000 917891186733 Indian OPEN SEAT

420132873 15003
MEKALA SAI 
ANVITA

M VEERANAGI 
REDDY M NAGA MALLESWARI GNNO 21-05-2002 919490969588 Indian OPEN SEAT

440402066 15004
ABHISHEK 
DHAKA

JITENDER KUMAR 
DHAKA ANITA DHAKA GNNO 04-03-1999 917906836878 Indian OPEN SEAT

270200010 15007 ADARSH K R
RAGHAVENDRA K 
R G C MANJULA GNNO 04-10-2001 919480101476 Indian OPEN SEAT

441000898 15008
SIMRAN 
GUPTA

BHUPENDRA 
KUMAR GUPTA ANJALI GUPTA GNNO 29-09-2001 918470076075 Indian OPEN SEAT

390500752 15009
SRISHTI 
SHINDE

SUDHAKAR 
SHINDE SANDHYA SHINDE BCNO 17-08-2000 919765569035 Indian OPEN SEAT

440906050 15010
VARSHANI 
YADAV

GAJRAJ SINGH 
YADAV SARITA YADAV BCNO 05-06-1999 919457162425 Indian OPEN SEAT
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460901968 15011 SAMIKSHA
RUPOJ KUMAR 
SINGH MANVI GNNO 07-04-2002 916206990970 Indian OPEN SEAT

281202483 15012
ANEESHA 
PAUL V PAUL V J LEENA C D GNNO 18-04-1999 919747274574 Indian OPEN SEAT

440816251 15013 ROBIT PUN
NAR BAHADUR 
PUN GANGA KUMARI PUN GNNO 10-07-2000 919935859831 Indian OPEN SEAT

281109113 15014
AYISHA S 
RASSAK ABDUL RASSAK H SHAHEEDA M S BCNO 15-04-1999 919447431961 Indian OPEN SEAT

440716417 15015
MOHAMMAD 
AKHTAR

MOHAMMAD 
ABBAS HAMEEDA KHATOON BCNO 15-05-1994 917269987305 Indian OPEN SEAT

440820718 15022

MOHD 
DANISH 
ANSARI

MOHD NASEEM 
ANSARI SHAKEELA BEGUM BCNO 03-07-1998 919696580813 Indian OPEN SEAT

160114727 15023 TANU KANSAL
CHATTERBHUJ 
KANSAL MONIKA KANSAL GNNO 17-05-2000 919896322550 Indian OPEN SEAT

390325291 15024
PAWAN 
KUMAR

HOSHIYARI RAM 
YADAV SUNITA YADAV BCNO 20-03-2000 917023855269 Indian OPEN SEAT

390333394 15025
MAMTA 
KUMARI RAM SINGH SAINI BIMLA DEVI BCNO 01-06-2000 918875162824 Indian OPEN SEAT

390341366 15026
SHIVAM 
FAUJDAR SURESH CHAND GAYATRI DEVI GNNO 21-11-1999 919772879999 Indian OPEN SEAT

420130354 15027
ANUMULA 
PRANITHA A SHIVA KUMAR A HARI PRIYA EWNO 07-02-2001 919963798549 Indian OPEN SEAT

150228802 15029 HARSH NIKET
LATE NARESH 
KUMAR MISHRA SUNITA MISHRA GNNO 08-01-2001 916204954375 Indian OPEN SEAT

300203631 15030 SHIVAM JHA KAMLESH JHA SUNITA JHA BCNO 03-09-2000 919644876797 Indian OPEN SEAT

120101329 15031
VUNNAM 
NIVAS

VUNNAM 
BAPANAIAH VUNNAM SRIDEVI GNNO 22-09-2001 919963018002 Indian OPEN SEAT

440811751 15032
DEVENDRA 
PRATAP SINGH

HARIHAR BAKSH 
SINGH GEETA SINGH GNNO 11-11-2000 919120269665 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280709103 15033 HANSA FAISAL
MUHAMMED 
FAISAL SAJEENA S BCNO 30-04-2001 919446205092 Indian OPEN SEAT

390509476 15034
MONIKA J P 
NIGAM

JAGDISH PRASAD 
NIGAM NILAM NIGAM GNNO 11-10-2000 919823587857 Indian OPEN SEAT

150219485 15035
ANIMESH 
SANJAY SINHA

SANJAY KUMAR 
SINHA ANSHU SINHA GNNO 02-07-2001 916202606453 Indian OPEN SEAT

440303038 15036
PRANSHUL 
MAHESHWARI SANJAY GUPTA VINEETA GNNO 29-10-2000 918006152325 Indian OPEN SEAT

390103536 15037
JAHANVI 
HODKASHYA BALKISHAN SUSHEELA KUMAWAT BCNO 15-01-2002 919358428998 Indian OPEN SEAT

390322592 15038 SAHIL CHAHAR
SATYAWAN 
CHAHAR GUDDI DEVI EWNO 24-10-2000 917082049241 Indian OPEN SEAT

311007882 15039

TOLIA 
RUSHABH 
AJAY AJAY JYOTIKA GNNO 02-09-2000 919619942114 Indian OPEN SEAT

150206822 15040 RANI KUMARI
GANESH PRASAD 
SWARNKAR GEETA DEVI BCNO 21-08-1999 918789480224 Indian OPEN SEAT

390313869 15041
ISHANT 
JANGIR

SANT KUMAR 
JANGIR BHANWARI JANGIR BCNO 20-12-2002 919413475908 Indian OPEN SEAT

280301719 15042

N K 
MUHAMMAD 
ASHAR N A KABEER SHEEBA KABEER BCNO 28-11-1999 919847952211 Indian OPEN SEAT

440713714 15043 ALKA SINGH
RAJ KUMAR 
SINGH RAJ KUMARI BCNO 08-01-2000 918299650464 Indian OPEN SEAT

200149402 15045

PRAMOD 
KUMAR 
YADAV

PREM PRAKASH 
YADAV BABUNA DEVI BCNO 05-03-1999 918577820724 Indian OPEN SEAT

280404360 15046
CHANDANA 
GOVINDAN GOVINDAN P LASITHA O BCNO 21-03-2001 919539784875 Indian OPEN SEAT
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440705240 15049 NEHA TIWARI
GIRISH NARAYAN 
TIWARI SAVITA TIWARI GNNO 08-06-1991 919149101521 Indian OPEN SEAT

420108374 15050 KOTA MAHATI K MALLESHAM K SUJATHA BCNO 17-02-2002 919440568058 Indian OPEN SEAT

280806403 15051
SANISH 
AHAMMED AMMED KOYA SUNEERA BCNO 17-06-2001 919447489021 Indian OPEN SEAT

441111412 15052
KHUSHBOO 
GUPTA DILEEP GUPTA TARA GUPTA BCNO 06-09-1998 919026133346 Indian OPEN SEAT

150242870 15053
ANJALI 
KUMARI RAJENDRA SINGH VIDYAWATI DEVI BCNO 15-10-2000 919631799540 Indian OPEN SEAT

390303028 15054 NITISH KUMAR
SATYENDRA 
PRAJAPATI BINDU DEVI BCNO 18-10-1996 919113300168 Indian OPEN SEAT

311116468 15055

NAIBA 
NASREEN 
ABDUL 
MUQEET 
KHAN

ABDUL MUQEET 
KHAN AKHTARUNNISA KHAN GNNO 09-06-1999 919850959445 Indian OPEN SEAT

390362635 15056
SAMRAT 
YADAV

ABHAY NATH 
YADAV BEENA YADAV BCNO 02-07-1996 917732999699 Indian OPEN SEAT

170203125 15057
S 
MANIKANDAN R SHANKARAN S SRIVIDYA GNNO 19-03-2001 919752491562 Indian OPEN SEAT

200122387 15058
GULSHAN 
TAYAL MAHESH CHAND MAMTA TAYAL GNNO 05-09-1998 918076308447 Indian OPEN SEAT

230207391 15059 BABRIK SONI JOGINDER SONI RAJ BALA BCNO 22-12-2000 919813196006 Indian OPEN SEAT

390512294 15060
MEENU 
YADAV VIKASH KUMAR SUNITA DEVI BCNO 26-08-2000 918292263149 Indian OPEN SEAT

390350562 15061

DEEPAK 
KUMAR 
SHARMA

KALYAN SAHAY 
SHARMA VIMLA DEVI GNNO 01-07-2001 919785746997 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390100275 15062 VIVEK KUMAR VEDPAL SUSHILA DEVI GNNO 24-12-1996 919671724133 Indian OPEN SEAT

440305633 15063
ANUKRITEE 
SHARMA

DHANANJAY 
SHARMA PREETEE PANDEY GNNO 29-08-1998 919410459879 Indian OPEN SEAT

280300885 15064 GEO BIJU BIJU PAUL ROSE MARY BIJU GNNO 03-06-2000 919447666919 Indian OPEN SEAT

390512971 15065
YOGITA 
MALAV

GAJENDRA 
MALAV NIRMALA MALAV BCNO 01-02-2000 919509902928 Indian OPEN SEAT

200113493 15067 AMRIT VERMA SUNIL KUMAR ANJANA SINHA EWNO 24-11-2000 918920029476 Indian OPEN SEAT

300200681 15068 AYUSH GUPTA RAJEEV GUPTA SANGEETA GUPTA GNNO 09-12-2000 919826333664 Indian OPEN SEAT

390100682 15069
RAHUL 
AGARWAL

TARA CHAND 
AGARWAL GAYATRI AGARWAL EWNO 12-01-1999 918696737466 Indian OPEN SEAT

150210574 15070

MD 
ASHFAQUE 
ALAM

MD ABUBAKAR 
ANSARI ASMAT ARA BCNO 17-12-1998 919576589072 Indian OPEN SEAT

311506068 15072

PATHAK 
PRASAD 
GANESH GANESH PATHAK MANISHA PATHAK GNNO 21-07-2001 918975545669 Indian OPEN SEAT

380203176 15074 DOLVI MITTAL
SATYA PRAKASH 
MITTAL RAJNI MITTAL GNNO 21-10-2000 917891729033 Indian OPEN SEAT

440812352 15077 SAMIMUL HAQ NAEMUL HAQ
NOOR JAHAN 
KHATOON BCNO 25-07-2000 918791463699 Indian OPEN SEAT

280704062 15078 ADHITHYAN J S
JAYACHANDRAN 
PILLAI C SINDHU R GNNO 03-10-2001 919496738279 Indian OPEN SEAT

390311977 15080
ROHIT 
SHARMA

SHANKAR LAL 
SHARMA GULAB DEVI EWNO 06-10-1998 917615080644 Indian OPEN SEAT

390324539 15081
AVANISH 
KUMAR DUKHA MAHTO VISHUNIYA DEVI BCNO 15-08-2001 916205975132 Indian OPEN SEAT

281112763 15084
SANKARNATH 
R B RAJAN MINI RAJAN GNNO 13-09-2000 919497820201 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280803960 15085 ASISH C R RAVIKUMAR M PRASEETHA M EWNO 15-03-1999 918086780475 Indian OPEN SEAT
220800432 15086 TANVI KEDIA SANJAY KEDIA SAVITA KEDIA GNNO 14-05-2001 919824376055 Indian OPEN SEAT

390364984 15089 SURAJ YADAV
BHAWANI 
SHANKAR YADAV LALI DEVI BCNO 12-08-2000 919414888799 Indian OPEN SEAT

150244611 15090
SHRISHTY 
SINHA

PAWANSUT 
PRAVEEN SANJU AMBASTHA GNNO 01-02-2001 917903229091 Indian OPEN SEAT

460810353 15091
KRISHNAS 
MAHI

ANUPAM KUMAR 
VERMA PANKHURI VERMA GNNO 11-01-2001 918678086673 Indian OPEN SEAT

280700587 15092
VARUN PAILY 
GEORGE GEORGE K P MINI C IYYAKKU GNNO 03-01-2002 919496276318 Indian OPEN SEAT

200128037 15093
KARTIKAY 
AWASTHI

ASHWANI 
KUMAR AWASTHI SHUBH LATA GNNO 06-07-2000 919810595538 Indian OPEN SEAT

390319451 15094
JAI KUMAR 
KURI NEMICHAND KURI MEWA DEVI BCNO 11-08-2000 918740035904 Indian OPEN SEAT

440703738 15095
SHIVANI 
PANDEY

AWADHESH 
KUMAR PANDEY SUMAN PANDEY GNNO 05-03-2000 919454878961 Indian OPEN SEAT

200108291 15096

DEEPAK 
CHAND 
SHARMA RAMESH CHAND PUSHPA SHARMA GNNO 11-08-1998 918800639558 Indian OPEN SEAT

440713831 15097

SHYAM 
SUNDAR 
CHAUHAN

HARENDRA 
CHAUHAN PUSHPA DEVI BCNO 20-03-1999 917007282713 Indian OPEN SEAT

280710646 15098

MALAVIKA 
RAMANADHA
N

RAMANADHAN K 
A RAJESWARY K N BCNO 25-02-1998 918606235898 Indian OPEN SEAT

280606906 15099 ASITHA A AYOOB S LIBINA A BCNO 21-11-2000 918547515716 Indian OPEN SEAT
390328775 15100 LALIT KUMAR OM PRAKASH MAINA BCNO 01-09-2000 918824474452 Indian OPEN SEAT

380202487 15101
YOGESH 
SINGLA VIJAY KUMAR ANU GNNO 08-02-2002 918847471675 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120503554 15104
BAGADI 
PRASANNA

BAGADI 
GAJAPATI RAO BAGADI SUDHA RANI BCNO 20-06-2002 919494397181 Indian OPEN SEAT

460802504 15106

MD 
SANAULLAH 
ANSARI

MD ZULFAQUAR 
ALAM YASMIN BEGUM BCNO 19-11-1999 918420091728 Indian OPEN SEAT

440110137 15110
DEVENDRA 
SHARMA

MUNNA LAL 
SHARMA MEERA DEVI EWNO 18-11-2001 918058737273 Indian OPEN SEAT

380200200 15111
DHRUV 
BANSAL SUNIL KUMAR SONU BANSAL GNNO 09-03-2002 918847212264 Indian OPEN SEAT

390310172 15112 AYUSH KEDIA KUNDAN MAL SEEMA KEDIA GNNO 29-11-2001 917073813400 Indian OPEN SEAT

440202516 15114
APOORVA 
GUPTA R M GUPTA RACHNA GUPTA GNNO 02-03-2001 919415368896 Indian OPEN SEAT

150226231 15115 AFEEFA ANEES
MD ANEES 
AHMAD

RAZIA KHANAM 
RAHIMEE EWNO 26-10-1997 919576071555 Indian OPEN SEAT

390361453 15116
LAL CHAND 
DUDI GYARSI LAL DUDI SANTI DEVI BCNO 09-09-1996 919694563040 Indian OPEN SEAT

390101454 15117
MOHD 
SHADAB

SHAH 
MOHAMMAD SHAKRUN NISHA BCNO 01-12-1996 919413779259 Indian OPEN SEAT

440813497 15120
TANYA 
SRIVASTAVA

RAJESH KUMAR 
SRIVASTAVA SHANNO SRIVASTAVA GNNO 02-09-1999 919415534256 Indian OPEN SEAT

440103683 15121
SIDDHANT 
SHARMA

DILEEP KUMAR 
SHARMA DIVYA SHARMA GNNO 24-12-1999 919897031559 Indian OPEN SEAT

440813995 15123 RITIK

SANTOSH 
KUMAR 
VISHWAKARMA ANITA VISHWAKARMA GNNO 20-12-2001 919919436803 Indian OPEN SEAT

280106174 15124 RAJ MILAN PC MILAN REENA MILAN BCNO 06-12-1999 918606617396 Indian OPEN SEAT

220104270 15125
MANN 
NARESH PATEL

NARESH R 
ZALORIYA SHITAL N ZALORIYA GNNO 14-10-2001 919825081136 Indian OPEN SEAT

390302290 15126 RAJA BABU
RAMSHANKAR 
PODDAR RADHA DEVI BCNO 05-05-2000 919117407372 Indian OPEN SEAT
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150241861 15127 SUJEET PATEL
SATISH KUMAR 
PATEL RENU DEVI BCNO 05-11-2000 919708920605 Indian OPEN SEAT

200111308 15128 TANUL JAIN AMIT JAIN CHETNA JAIN EWNO 31-10-2001 918920653186 Indian OPEN SEAT

390335060 15130
VIJAY 
CHOUDHARY

GOVIND 
NARAYAN 
CHOUDHARY KRISHNA DEVI BCNO 14-04-1999 918239049691 Indian OPEN SEAT

280309066 15131
BEEMAMOL K 
M K K MAHIN KUTTY HASEENA BCNO 11-05-1999 919388492403 Indian OPEN SEAT

390321043 15132
MANVENDRA 
SONI

SHYAM SUNDER 
SONI CHARU MITTRA SONI GNNO 30-06-2000 919929057721 Indian OPEN SEAT

280608917 15136
MUHAMMED 
KHADER SHAH

MUHAMMED 
KUNJU RAIEZ

RILSHAD BEEGOM 
RAIEZ BCNO 11-09-2001 919895816626 Indian OPEN SEAT

120600075 15138

JAHNAVI 
PRASAD 
BODDEPALLI RAVI PRASAD PADMAJA BCNO 30-10-2000 919989471193 Indian OPEN SEAT

441110688 15139
SHUBHAM 
MAURYA

MADAN MOHAN 
MAURYA RADHA DEVI BCNO 30-11-1994 917985333326 Indian OPEN SEAT

390517571 15140
BHAVISHA 
SOUDA

BHERU SINGH 
SOUDA SURAJ KANWAR BCNO 08-08-1999 917728810915 Indian OPEN SEAT

390313104 15141
PRAMOD 
VERMA

RAM SWAROOP 
VERMA PARAGI DEVI BCNO 21-07-1995 918875027195 Indian OPEN SEAT

450102466 15142
AMBUJ 
SHARMA

SANDEEP KUMAR 
SHARMA ANJANA SHARMA GNNO 03-09-2000 919997297684 Indian OPEN SEAT

200155912 15145
MAYANK 
GOSWAMI NARESH KUMAR ANITA GIRI GNNO 12-02-1998 916398545001 Indian OPEN SEAT

390204837 15148
ABHINAV 
KATARIA

SANJEEV KUMAR 
KATARIA NEERU KATARIA GNNO 23-08-1999 919414319000 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120610332 15149
GANDRETI 
HANEESHA

GANDRETI 
RENUKA PRASAD G PADMAVATHI BCNO 10-01-2001 919440383034 Indian OPEN SEAT

160102135 15152 RITTU NAIN
TARIF SINGH 
NAIN RAJ KUMARI EWNO 01-09-1996 919992226459 Indian OPEN SEAT

420108843 15155
MEHNOOR 
FATIMA SOHA

MOHAMMED 
ARSHAD ALI NAJMA BCNO 24-07-2001 918074711006 Indian OPEN SEAT

390348128 15156
TINKU 
KASWAN

MAHESH 
KASWAN BHANWARI DEVI BCNO 08-01-1999 919913567728 Indian OPEN SEAT

420136076 15158
P PRAMOD 
KUMAR

P VISHWANATH 
REDDY SHARADHAMMA GNNO 21-12-2000 919652395322 Indian OPEN SEAT

200142372 15160
AMARTYA 
PAHARI SUJIT PAHARI

BANI ROY 
CHOWDHURY GNNO 20-06-2001 919893139272 Indian OPEN SEAT

360401995 15161
ANISH KUMAR 
DASH

PRAFULLA 
KUMAR DASH NAMITA DASH GNNO 16-08-2000 917205678700 Indian OPEN SEAT

260308129 15162 ANKIT PANDEY
KASHI NATH 
PANDEY ANNAPURNA DEVI GNNO 02-02-2000 918294108441 Indian OPEN SEAT

390314341 15163
ASHUTOSH 
CHATURVEDI

BHARAT 
BHUSHAN 
CHATURVEDI ANITA SHARMA EWNO 04-10-2000 919414144739 Indian OPEN SEAT

311522568 15165 ADITI RAO

B N 
RAGHAVENDRA 
RAO ARATHI RAO GNNO 05-01-2002 919890360984 Indian OPEN SEAT

440205036 15166
DEEPIKA 
MISHRA

UMAKANTA 
MISHRA BANASHREE GNNO 24-03-2000 919869746355 Indian OPEN SEAT

390301695 15167 MOHD UBAID SHABBIR HUSAIN ROSHAN ARA EWNO 28-03-1996 919653940459 Indian OPEN SEAT

140200522 15170
SAMIRAN 
SONOWAL UTPAL SONOWAL JUGADA SONOWAL STNO 06-04-2001 918638692550 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390302373 15171 AQIB AHMED MOHD TAHIR KAUSAR JAHAN GNNO 27-12-1999 918890706633 Indian OPEN SEAT

200145804 15172 VIKRAM SINGH TARA CHAND SUNITA DEVI BCNO 25-06-2000 919205902015 Indian OPEN SEAT

281102806 15173
TINO 
ANDREW S

JOY PRAKASH 
ANDREW P L SOBHA KUMARY R L BCNO 25-05-1999 919446616019 Indian OPEN SEAT

270406226 15178 JESSICA JAMES JAMES GEORGE TESSY JAMES GNNO 25-11-2000 919482081379 Indian OPEN SEAT

120201959 15179
BORAVELLY 
SAI SRUJANA B MOHAN REDDY B ARUNA EWNO 23-11-2001 919912341714 Indian OPEN SEAT

390308160 15180
TWINKLE 
GUPTA

GANESHILAL 
GUPTA SUNITA GUPTA GNNO 30-08-2000 916376053974 Indian OPEN SEAT

280301660 15181
FAHEEMA 
HASSAN C A C K ASSANAR M M RABIYA BCNO 29-02-2000 919447578341 Indian OPEN SEAT

360409237 15186

SUMAN 
SWAROOP 
SWAIN

SANTOSH 
KUMAR SWAIN LILI SWAIN GNNO 31-08-2000 918249949211 Indian OPEN SEAT

200155158 15189
SAMEER 
AMANULLAH

MD SAJID 
NOORULLAH MUSARRAT SHABUHI BCNO 05-03-1998 918439049271 Indian OPEN SEAT

390345094 15190
NAVEEN 
KUMAR OMVEER SINGH MANVATI DEVI GNNO 18-07-2002 918094271756 Indian OPEN SEAT

390330317 15191
AASTHA 
SHARMA

JAIPRAKASH 
SHARMA SHARDA SHARMA EWNO 06-10-2001 919929112744 Indian OPEN SEAT

390407366 15192
KULJEET 
SUTHAR AKSHAY KUMAR SANJNA BCNO 26-03-2000 917976752604 Indian OPEN SEAT

440500420 15193
VAISHNAVI 
SHARMA

SUBHASH 
SHARMA ACHALA SHARMA BCNO 12-03-2000 919889833432 Indian OPEN SEAT

390106880 15194
MANOJ 
KUMAR JAT

SHIMBHU DAYAL 
JAT KAMLA DEVI BCNO 15-01-1996 919358942751 Indian OPEN SEAT

311501156 15196
EESHDEEP 
KAUR

CHAMANDEEP 
SINGH GAGAN SINGH GNNO 22-03-2001 919892134581 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120203380 15197

SUGURU 
VENKATA SAI 
CHETHANA K RAMANAIAH K RAJESWARI BCNO 01-04-2001 919908058355 Indian OPEN SEAT

200159212 15199 SANJIV ANAND
RAVINDRA 
KUMAR SHARMA SUDHA SHARMA BCNO 15-09-1998

549198741454
91 Indian OPEN SEAT

390354430 15201
ASHA RAM 
GORA HANUMAN GORA KAILASHI DEVI BCNO 10-06-2000 919887647317 Indian OPEN SEAT

310402852 15205

PATHAK 
GAURI 
VIDYADHAR

PATHAK 
VIDYADHAR RAJASHREE GNNO 20-06-2000 919922223703 Indian OPEN SEAT

150235700 15206
KHALIDA 
TABASSUM

MD 
ASHFAQUEALAM 
ANSARI ZAHEDA TABASSUM BCNO 08-08-2000 918544693530 Indian OPEN SEAT

320102209 15208

SUSHMA 
KSHETRIMAYU
M

KSHETRIMAYUM 
ACHOUBA SINGH

RAJKUMARI 
BANASHREE DEVI GNNO 26-02-2000 919612903842 Indian OPEN SEAT

440905308 15210
SAKSHAM 
SIDDHU

JASBIR SINGH 
SIDDHU MAMTA JAIN GNNO 15-04-2000 919758569840 Indian OPEN SEAT

280701865 15212
ALPHINE 
ABRAHAM

SANTHOSH K 
JOSEPH SHEENA KORAH GNNO 10-11-1998 919447030166 Indian OPEN SEAT

460817603 15213
SHAHIL 
KUMAR

SUSHIL KUMAR 
RAM RITA DEVI BCNO 24-11-2000 917044756755 Indian OPEN SEAT

160102660 15214 ADITI
PRADIP KUMAR 
PUNDIR MAMTA PUNDIR GNNO 19-03-2001 918837527153 Indian OPEN SEAT

460809666 15215

SWASTIK 
NARAYAN 
MISHRA

ASHOK KUMAR 
MISHRA RANJEETA MISHRA GNNO 07-11-1999 919831842574 Indian OPEN SEAT

390348393 15216 RATAN LAL RADHEY SHYAM SAROJ DEVI BCNO 12-10-1997 919571804188 Indian OPEN SEAT

440805031 15218
SRISHTI 
SHUKLA

ASHOK KUMAR 
SHUKLA MEERA SHUKLA GNNO 31-12-1999 916387923632 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120514661 15219
DEVAKU 
HEMALATHA

DEVAKU 
SATYANANDAM

DEVAKU DHANA 
LAKSHMI BCNO 26-08-2000 919985101126 Indian OPEN SEAT

200119730 15220
KRITI 
GADODIA

GAURI SHANKER 
GADODIA SUMAN GNNO 17-05-1999 919485945007 Indian OPEN SEAT

120505648 15223

SATULURI 
VENKATA SAI 
KALYANA 
HARSHITA

SATULURI VIJAYA 
KUMAR

SATULURI VENKATA 
JANAKI GNNO 02-01-2002

346896665834
68 Indian OPEN SEAT

390513116 15224
SWATI 
KUMARI

CHANDRA NATH 
SAHU RITI RANI BCNO 06-12-2000 918310020476 Indian OPEN SEAT

420130143 15225 K VATSAV K RAMA KRISHNA K RAJITHA BCNO 28-01-2002 919701523282 Indian OPEN SEAT

310204176 15227
BIYANI ADITI 
ANAMIK

ANAMIK 
BHAGWANDAS 
BIYANI

BHAVANA ANAMIK 
BIYANI EWNO 17-06-2001 919881458870 Indian OPEN SEAT

280401257 15228 SWETA DILJITH DILJITH K K REMYA DILJITH BCNO 24-04-1999 919746699542 Indian OPEN SEAT

120610186 15230
DEVISRI 
MACHARLA SRINIVASARAO USHARANI BCNO 15-06-2000 919440576976 Indian OPEN SEAT

281109777 15232
SNEHA ANN 
JOSEPH JOSEPH MATHEW DOLLY JOSEPH GNNO 08-02-1999 919947840012 Indian OPEN SEAT

390502966 15233
PRIYANKA 
GURJAR

KALURAM 
GURJAR NAYALI GURJAR BCNO 15-12-1996 918384909757 Indian OPEN SEAT

390308431 15237
SHIVAM 
KRISHNA RAM KRISHNA MRIDULA KRISHNA GNNO 30-05-2001 917217838596 Indian OPEN SEAT

120512733 15238 B LALITHA K BHAWARLAL B SANTHOSH BCNO 20-06-1999 918074990845 Indian OPEN SEAT
380501669 15239 PIYUSH GARG RAKESH GARG SONIA GARG GNNO 28-06-2001 917814745666 Indian OPEN SEAT

150251915 15240
VIKASH 
KUMAR SINGH

SATYENDRA 
PRASAD SINGH INDU DEVI EWNO 05-11-1998 916203770721 Indian OPEN SEAT
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260104103 15243

AMITABH 
KUMAR 
YADAV

INDRA KUMAR 
YADAV PARVATI DEVI BCNO 05-09-1992 916200442518 Indian OPEN SEAT

300306890 15244 ISHA DASHORE

KAILASH 
CHANDRA 
DASHORE PRATIBHA DASHORE GNNO 26-07-2000 919179388042 Indian OPEN SEAT

311008820 15246

MRUNMAYEE 
PRASANNA 
THOTE

PRASANNA 
RATNAKARRAO 
THOTE

RUPALI PRASANNA 
THOTE GNNO 01-05-2001 919869241623 Indian OPEN SEAT

160105950 15248 VISHAL NANAK SINGH PUSHPA DEVI GNNO 29-07-2001 917419022001 Indian OPEN SEAT

441107036 15249 PAVAN SONI
RAJENDRA 
KUMAR SONI RANI DEVI BCNO 12-07-1995 917275761456 Indian OPEN SEAT

311515266 15255

VRUSHALI 
DHANANJAY 
JADHAV

DHANANJAY 
DIGAMBAR 
JADHAV

SANGEETA 
DHANANJAY JADHAV GNNO 01-03-2001 919923911276 Indian OPEN SEAT

311016941 15256
PRAMOD 
VISHNOI ANIL BHAGWATI GNNO 05-08-2000 919930003162 Indian OPEN SEAT

441101544 15257
SOMANI 
KESHARI

DHARAM RAJ 
KESHARI REKHA KESHARI EWNO 13-10-1997 916388976751 Indian OPEN SEAT

441113591 15259
YOGESH 
KUMAR PATEL SANIKA PATEL CHAMELA DEVI BCNO 04-08-1997 917084184107 Indian OPEN SEAT

440203557 15260
ADHRIT 
SHUKLA

ATUL KUMAR 
SHUKLA JYOTI SHUKLA EWNO 29-06-2002 918419869772 Indian OPEN SEAT

200117496 15261
YOGESH 
DHANKHER JAI PRAKASH SANTOSH DEVI GNNO 07-09-2000 919810278377 Indian OPEN SEAT

270506590 15263

ABHISHEK 
SHIVAYOGI 
GHOOLI

SHIVAYOGI 
GHOOLI IRAMMA GHOOLI BCNO 26-07-2000 917204636033 Indian OPEN SEAT

460100780 15265
AYAN ARCA 
KUNDU

MRINAL KANTI 
KUNDU SUTAPA KUNDU BCNO 10-03-2000 918250410252 Indian OPEN SEAT

160101012 15267 SHREYA SUNIL KUMAR SUNAINA GNNO 25-01-2001 919876001742 Indian OPEN SEAT
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360504971 15268
PRATIKHYA 
MOHANTY

SAMIR RANJAN 
MOHANTY SWAPNA KHUNTIA GNNO 02-04-2001 919337035216 Indian OPEN SEAT

300300747 15269
MOHIT 
SHARMA

SHIVKUMAR 
SHARMA SHOBHA SHARMA EWNO 02-02-2000 917073377540 Indian OPEN SEAT

440824001 15270
TASNEEM 
FATIMA NESAR AHMAD ZAKERA KHATOON BCNO 07-08-1993 919956116767 Indian OPEN SEAT

440805398 15272 MAHEJABIN NAIMUL HAQU NOOR JAHAN BCNO 03-03-1994 918840394024 Indian OPEN SEAT

281202839 15273
SAYANTHANA 
BENNY BENNY JOHN ASHLEY BENNY GNNO 15-09-2000 919656944988 Indian OPEN SEAT

440818241 15275
SHUBHI 
AGARWAL ALOK AGARWAL NISHI AGARWAL EWNO 29-03-1999 919335926067 Indian OPEN SEAT

460818698 15276
CHANDRA 
PRAKASH

BALMEEKI 
PRASAD SINGH SUNAYANA DEVI BCNO 11-01-1996 07870850541 Indian OPEN SEAT

390305578 15277

NEHA 
CHANDNAWA
T

HARET LAL 
MEENA SUMER BAI STNO 01-07-2001 919530365506 Indian OPEN SEAT

390353607 15279 VIJAY YADAV BABU LAL YADAV SAROJ DEVI BCNO 07-08-1997 919602395919 Indian OPEN SEAT

390332164 15280
ASHISH 
CHOUDHARY

MADAN LAL 
GADHWAL BHAGWATI DEVI BCNO 05-04-2001 919887990389 Indian OPEN SEAT

220802003 15281 ADITI SINGHAL
VIJAYKUMAR 
SINGHAL LALITA SINGHAL GNNO 28-11-2001 917016189638 Indian OPEN SEAT

440100409 15284
DEEPANSHI 
GUPTA

VIPIN KUMAR 
GUPTA NEETU GUPTA GNNO 23-01-1999 918445566924 Indian OPEN SEAT

310804269 15286
PATIL 
SIDDHARTH SHRIVARDHAN RAJASHREE GNNO 27-11-2001 919960203567 Indian OPEN SEAT

390349317 15287
RENUKA 
YADAV

NANU RAM 
YADAV GEETA DEVI BCNO 17-06-1998 919587210674 Indian OPEN SEAT

410800384 15288
RAHUL 
PRASATH T TAMILARASAN K HEMALATHA R BCNO 18-10-2001 919092700032 Indian OPEN SEAT

230204948 15290 NEHA AJIT SINGH RAJBALA EWNO 24-06-2001 919499292110 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390502713 15291

PATIL 
VAISHNAVI 
PADMAKARRA
O PADMAKARRAO MEGHA GNNO 22-06-2000 917020129447 Indian OPEN SEAT

441001463 15292 AMRITA SINHA INDU BHUSHAN RASHMI SINHA GNNO 24-01-2002 919960394012 Indian OPEN SEAT

390103125 15293 AHMAD RAZA
ANWAR ALI 
ANSARI HUSAN BANU ANSARI BCNO 02-06-1995 919571813126 Indian OPEN SEAT

281114397 15294
MOHDIN 
NAZARUDEEN

MAIDEEN KUNJU 
NAZARUDEEN

SHAFEENA BEEGOM 
NAZARUDEEN BCNO 02-09-2000 918606023551 Indian OPEN SEAT

390350130 15296
PRIYANKA 
CHOUDHARY MADAN SINGH GEETA BCNO 14-09-2000 919358568306 Indian OPEN SEAT

300203582 15297
TANYA SINGH 
YADAV

RAJA SINGH 
YADAV KALPANA YADAV BCNO 01-01-2001 918319758122 Indian OPEN SEAT

390305830 15298
BHANU 
SHARMA

BHUVNESHWAR 
DAYAL SHARMA VIDHYA DEVI SHARMA GNNO 08-07-1998 918107454446 Indian OPEN SEAT

390367090 15299 RAJU YOGI
RAGHUWAR 
SINGH SANTRA DEVI BCNO 01-07-2001 918529717477 Indian OPEN SEAT

390505699 15301 SHEETAL RAJBIR SUNITA EWNO 12-08-2000 919518671859 Indian OPEN SEAT

280903157 15303
BINSHAD 
KALLAYI ABDURAHMAN FOUSIYA BCNO 16-08-1999 919947997984 Indian OPEN SEAT

311004793 15304
GAYATRI 
AMOL JOSHI AMOL JOSHI SONAL JOSHI GNNO 02-11-2001 919082719004 NRI OPEN SEAT

120510454 15305
BUSEPALLI SRI 
VIDHYA REDDY

BUSEPALLI 
SANJEEVA REDDY BUSEPALLI NAKSHATRA GNNO 07-10-2001 919963564244 Indian OPEN SEAT

120600466 15306
SIRAPARAPU 
DHARANI

SIRAPARAPU 
SATISH

SIRAPARAPU 
NAGAMANI BCNO 30-06-2001 917306661817 Indian OPEN SEAT
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200100498 15307
UTSAV 
SRIVASTAV

OM PRAKASH 
SRIVASTAV NEETU DEVI EWNO 28-03-2001 919599455672 Indian OPEN SEAT

120608358 15308
ABHISHEK 
KUMAR

ANIL KUMAR 
SINGH BABY SINGH BCNO 07-02-2000 919014649305 Indian OPEN SEAT

200110115 15309 GAURAV SHIV KUMAR RAJBALA GNNO 01-02-1997 919416660967 Indian OPEN SEAT

390335881 15310
HITESH 
KUMAR DALU RAM RAMKU DEVI BCNO 05-01-1998 918529113645 Indian OPEN SEAT

390304265 15311 ALOK RANJAN ANIL KUMAR MINA KUMARI BCNO 08-02-2002 919334201774 Indian OPEN SEAT

440306984 15312
MAYANK 
PATHAK

BALMUKUND 
PATHAK SUMAN PATHAK GNNO 15-12-2000 919536747754 Indian OPEN SEAT

230202576 15316
VARSHA 
CHAUHAN OM PARKASH BALA DEVI GNNO 25-08-1996 919050449777 Indian OPEN SEAT

390103403 15317 DINESH NAIK TIKELAL NAIK SANJUKTA NAIK BCNO 08-07-1997 918093470147 Indian OPEN SEAT
200117498 15319 SHAKSHI SANT KUMAR KAVITA DEVI GNNO 05-01-1997 919911919921 Indian OPEN SEAT

120107734 15320

PINJARI 
MOHAMMAD 
THASEEN P ABDUL BARRY P MUNTHAZ BEGUM BCNO 01-06-2001 919441733452 Indian OPEN SEAT

411303326 15321 VISHWA A ARUNACHALAM V RENUKA S GNNO 14-03-2000 919443521521 Indian OPEN SEAT
370104961 15322 ARUNRAJ S C SEKAR S ANBARASI BCNO 01-03-2001 919942155448 Indian OPEN SEAT

200157308 15323
RITIK 
AGARWAL

PRADEEP 
AGARWAL NEELAM AGARWAL EWNO 09-04-2001 918448705148 Indian OPEN SEAT

280702667 15324
DIYA ELIZUBA 
KURIAN KURIAN GEORGE LIJY P SCARIA GNNO 16-01-2001 919447287769 Indian OPEN SEAT

390401827 15325
MARYAM 
SHAIKH

FARIDUDDIN 
SHAIKH ZENAB SHAIKH GNNO 05-01-2002 919460157677 Indian OPEN SEAT

200139127 15326
FATIMA 
IMAAN

MOHD IRSHAD 
HANIF SHAMIM IRSHAD GNNO 06-01-2000 919810041811 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390364820 15327 RITU SHARMA
RAKESH KUMAR 
SHARMA SUNITA DEVI EWNO 21-01-1999 919414019397 Indian OPEN SEAT

160114412 15328
GURLEEN 
KAUR

KULWINDER 
SINGH AMANJOT KAUR SCNO 26-01-2002 919530600140 Indian OPEN SEAT

390328020 15329
SAYAN DEEP 
BANERJEE

BISWARUP 
BANERJEE PHALGUNI BANERJEE GNNO 24-10-2000 918764070186 Indian OPEN SEAT

281100557 15330 SOJA SANU SANU T JAYAPRABHA E S BCNO 22-08-1999 919656169576 Indian OPEN SEAT

260305779 15331 SHATAKSHI
KESHAV KUMAR 
SINHA JYOTI SINHA EWNO 10-08-2001 919470520980 Indian OPEN SEAT

390323067 15334 RISHAD KHAN
NASRUDDIN 
KHAN SHARIFA BANO BCNO 25-11-2001 919461951910 Indian OPEN SEAT

460401238 15335
SWASTIKA 
SAHA

SANAT KUMAR 
SAHA RITA SAHA SCNO 21-12-2000 919434585321 Indian OPEN SEAT

230101865 15338
HARSH 
SHARMA VIJAY SHARMA RENU SHARMA GNNO 02-04-2001 919416903560 Indian OPEN SEAT

390345578 15339
SAUMYA 
MANOHAR

BAJRANG BALI 
MANOHAR SAVITRI DEVI SCNO 06-02-2001 919887660930 Indian OPEN SEAT

390337805 15343 NISHA ANIL KUMAR ANITA DEVI GNNO 02-03-1998 918570903881 Indian OPEN SEAT

390336746 15346 RANJANA BHAGWANA RAM MUNNI DEVI BCNO 30-01-2000 919413188267 Indian OPEN SEAT

311301829 15347 AKSHAR PATIL RAMAKANT PATIL SADHANA PATIL BCNO 02-08-2001 919422284590 Indian OPEN SEAT

440813175 15348 RASHMI SINGH SANJAY SINGH ASHA SINGH BCNO 24-10-1999 919129202677 Indian OPEN SEAT

390202468 15350
ANUPAMA 
PRAJAPAT

BAJRANG LAL 
PRAJAPAT SAROJ PRAJAPAT BCNO 18-07-1998 918078630517 Indian OPEN SEAT

150230948 15352
YUSUF 
MUZAFFAR

MUZAFFAR 
HUSSAIN AJMAL MALKA AKHTER EWNO 23-01-1996 919304086031 Indian OPEN SEAT

280306089 15354
MOHAMMED 
AZAJ SHAJAHAN JESSY BCNO 10-04-2001 919633666081 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390353064 15355

RAMESH 
KUMAR 
KASAUDHAN

RAM JIYAWAN 
KASAUDHAN JANKI KASAUDHAN EWNO 15-07-1997 919208004740 Indian OPEN SEAT

390505185 15356 SANGYA
SHAILENDRA 
KUMAR HEENA GNNO 22-08-1998 918789417986 Indian OPEN SEAT

150223881 15358
KUMAR 
ABHIGYAN

TRILOKI NATH 
SINHA PUSHPA KUMARI EWNO 22-01-1998 919128455815 Indian OPEN SEAT

220401843 15359

PATEL 
DHRUVILKUM
AR 
BHAGVANDAS

PATEL 
BHAGVANDAS 
NARABHAI

PATEL TARABEN 
BHAGVANDAS BCNO 08-02-2002 919328059580 Indian OPEN SEAT

390200697 15360 YAKTA AMIN MOHD AMIN JAMILA BANO BCNO 02-12-1999 919251438500 Indian OPEN SEAT

390335895 15363 NARESH PATEL
PRAKASH 
CHANDRA PATEL GANGA DEVI BCNO 05-06-2000 918003808300 Indian OPEN SEAT

280803740 15364
NARMADA 
DINESH DINESAN M K NISHA N K BCNO 02-07-2000 919497167355 Indian OPEN SEAT

440402628 15365
ISHIKA 
CHAUDHARY

SURENDER 
KUMAR RAJBALA GNNO 21-11-2000 919627204121 Indian OPEN SEAT

260103931 15366 SONALI
PRAMOD KUMAR 
MEHTA BABY MEHTA BCNO 18-01-1999 919431667478 Indian OPEN SEAT

311521915 15371

SHAIKH 
BUSHRA 
HANIF HANIF SADEQUA GNNO 25-10-1997 918999224568 Indian OPEN SEAT

280708207 15372
ATHIRA 
MOHAN

MOHANKUMAR 
K B RADHAMANY T R GNNO 20-05-2000 917736327094 Indian OPEN SEAT

390505643 15373 RIYA PATEL
RAVINDRA 
KUMAR PATEL NIMA DEVI PATEL BCNO 20-09-2002 918895855024 Indian OPEN SEAT

200146357 15374
MAHAK 
SABHARWAL

ATUL 
SABHARWAL JYOTI SABHARWAL GNNO 03-09-2000 919953719587 Indian OPEN SEAT
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450200259 15375
SHRADHA 
TEWARI

TARA CHANDRA 
TEWARI SHEELA TEWARI GNNO 06-04-2002 919634238736 Indian OPEN SEAT

280610547 15376
AHAMMAD 
SAJAD S SALIMUKUNJU A JAMEELA BEEVI K BCNO 09-09-1998 917510776045 Indian OPEN SEAT

120516634 15377
NADELLA 
PRANATHI

NADELLA JANAKI 
RAM PRASAD

NADELLA LAKSHMI 
PRASANNA GNNO 11-11-2001 919866250253 Indian OPEN SEAT

390316512 15380

SHAKTI 
VIKASH 
CHAUDHARY DINESH CHANDRA RAJMATI DEVI BCNO 04-05-1999 919721759658 Indian OPEN SEAT

250281148 15381

SYED SARMAD 
UL MUQSIT 
PEERZADA

SYED MUSHTAQ 
AHMAD ULFAT JABEEN EWNO 15-03-2001 919682350347 Indian OPEN SEAT

390350726 15383
ASHISH 
SHARMA

RADHEY SHYAM 
SHARMA VIJAY LAXMI EWNO 21-06-1998 919829007873 Indian OPEN SEAT

440506384 15384
PUSHKAR 
KATARUKA

SANDEEP 
AGRAWAL SEEMA AGRAWAL GNNO 21-10-2000 919807953414 Indian OPEN SEAT

280905747 15385
MUHAMMED 
IRSHAN K KUTTYRAYIN K KUNHUMOL BCNO 23-10-1999 918113097136 Indian OPEN SEAT

440826375 15386
SACHIN 
KAUSHAL

LAL CHANDRA 
KAUSHAL MALTI DEVI BCNO 07-08-1998 917617086326 Indian OPEN SEAT

280702791 15387
HRISHIKA AJAI 
NAIR AJAI KUMAR S

SUBHA LEKSHMI S 
NAIR GNNO 10-11-1999 918281464865 Indian OPEN SEAT

280709157 15388

MATHEWS 
JONATHAN P 
MATHEW

MATHEW 
PUTHIYAVEETTIL 
MATHEW BINEE MATHEW GNNO 26-11-2000 919207244028 Indian OPEN SEAT

280801583 15390 SHIFA R KUNHABDULLA R SULIEKHA R BCNO 11-08-1998 917025530688 Indian OPEN SEAT

390403270 15391 LAKSHITA SONI RAVINDRA SONI KANCHAN SONI GNNO 17-06-2001 919414343251 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280104743 15393
SUJITH S 
ANTONY SUNIL VARGHESE MERITTA ANTONY BCNO 23-11-2001 919497531407 Indian OPEN SEAT

300105369 15394 AMAN PATEL BALRAM NIRMALA BCNO 21-09-1999 917746890542 Indian OPEN SEAT

200106913 15397
YOGESH 
KUMAR JAGDISH BADAMI DEVI GNNO 17-07-1997 917529982925 Indian OPEN SEAT

200130306 15398

MANOJ 
KUMAR 
YADAV JELEDAR YADAV SUBHAVATI DEVI BCNO 05-12-1993 918545021858 Indian OPEN SEAT

390201499 15400
NIHARIKA 
AGRAWAL

MURARI LAL 
GOYAL MEETA EWNO 20-03-1999 919672853489 Indian OPEN SEAT

270902291 15401 ASHRIT DANTI DEEPAK ROOPA GNNO 26-10-2001 917848841482 Indian OPEN SEAT

460602985 15402

MD 
RUMMANUZZ
AMAN UJIR SK RUBIARA KHATUN BIBI BCNO 28-06-1999 919593235283 Indian OPEN SEAT

200157572 15403 RISHI SUBHASH MEENA EWNO 23-11-2000 919910101778 Indian OPEN SEAT
160107269 15405 RAVINA VIJAY KUMAR KUSAM LATA GNNO 20-04-2000 919915816003 Indian OPEN SEAT

460404462 15406 SOUTIK GARAI SANCHAY GARAI ANNAPURNA GARAI BCNO 07-04-2001 919563148846 Indian OPEN SEAT
281205031 15407 SANIGA SAJI SAJI ABRAHAM MOLLY SAJI GNNO 02-12-2000 919562868654 Indian OPEN SEAT

440824937 15408
ALOK KUMAR 
MISHRA

AWADHESH 
KUMAR MISHRA SANJU MISHRA EWNO 09-07-1999 919984731380 Indian OPEN SEAT

440820225 15409 AKASH PATEL
RAJENDRA 
PRASAD KAMLAWATI BCNO 20-09-1998 919648451314 Indian OPEN SEAT

380202800 15410 ANUJA
RAVINDER 
KUMAR RENU BALA GNNO 02-10-2000 919815982343 Indian OPEN SEAT

280801766 15411
NIVEDITHA P 
REGY REGY P N SINDHU D K BCNO 29-01-2001 918848276412 Indian OPEN SEAT

120506713 15412

KARUMURU 
ROHITH NIVAS 
REDDY

KARUMURU 
BASIVI REDDY KARUMURU SIRISHA GNNO 30-09-2000 919704820735 Indian OPEN SEAT
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300309223 15413
HEMANT 
LOHAR DINESH LOHAR JANTA BCNO 02-01-2002 917805828541 Indian OPEN SEAT

390515851 15414
SANGEETA 
BISHNOI

POONAM CHAND 
BISHNOI KAMLA GNNO 02-04-1999 919783849872 Indian OPEN SEAT

280101391 15416 SIYANA HILAL HILAL K M SHAHIDA HILAL BCNO 13-04-1999 919656194452 Indian OPEN SEAT

390405655 15418
RAGHUVEER 
GEHLOT

KUNARAM 
GEHLOT FULI DEVI BCNO 04-10-1998 919462174033 Indian OPEN SEAT

390335979 15419

VIRENDRA 
KUMAR 
BORAKH

BAHADUR MAL 
BORAKH RUKMANI DEVI BCNO 08-07-1999 919001513102 Indian OPEN SEAT

230206165 15423 YUVRAJ GOYAL RAJEEV GOYAL NEENA GOYAL GNNO 04-07-2001 917082012939 Indian OPEN SEAT

390316229 15424
MRIGANK 
PAINULI

AJAY KUMAR 
PAINULI KANTA PAINULI GNNO 30-11-1998 919997826555 Indian OPEN SEAT

390203567 15425 SAMEER GURUDATT RAJBALA BCNO 21-07-2001 919413570735 Indian OPEN SEAT

440905847 15426 AKARSH TYAGI
MANOJ KUMAR 
TYAGI SEEMA TYAGI GNNO 24-08-2002 918171589001 Indian OPEN SEAT

280901553 15427
VISHNU 
MOHAN MOHANDAS V VIDYA P M BCNO 27-09-1999 919605084094 Indian OPEN SEAT

420117318 15428 RITIKA G GANESH N SANGEETA G GNNO 04-10-2001 919963276677 Indian OPEN SEAT
390605473 15431 KRITI SAHU ARJUN LAL TELI MANGI DEVI BCNO 02-07-2000 919413253243 Indian OPEN SEAT

311511642 15434
KASTURI 
TANGI VENKATARAO DHANALAKSHMI BCNO 21-06-2001 917674880221 Indian OPEN SEAT

441001881 15435 SNEHA SINGH SUKHBIR SINGH NIRMALA DEVI BCNO 19-05-2001 918076740146 Indian OPEN SEAT

220103016 15436

MANSURI 
HAMMAD 
ABDULSATTAR

MANSURI 
ABDULSATTAR MANSURI TAUSIYA BCNO 20-08-2002 919099936096 Indian OPEN SEAT
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281112847 15437 NIKHIL RAJ
RAJENDRAN 
PILLAI MINI KUMARI GNNO 29-08-2000 918089938164 Indian OPEN SEAT

280404480 15438
ELIZABETH 
MARIA P S SEBASTIAN P J CELINE SEBASTIAN GNNO 16-11-1999 919495818960 Indian OPEN SEAT

200102087 15439
TAMANNA 
GOYAL SUNIL GOYAL SARITA GOYAL EWNO 13-08-2000 919555843374 Indian OPEN SEAT

390361812 15441
ANSHU 
SHEKHAWAT AJAY SINGH RITESH KANWAR EWNO 31-01-2002 919887701436 Indian OPEN SEAT

200148932 15442
TANISHYA 
MISHRA

ATAL KUMAR 
MISHRA VEENA MISHRA GNNO 21-09-2001 919717928922 Indian OPEN SEAT

390306371 15444
KARTIKEYA 
NARANG VISHAL NARANG LAXMI NARANG GNNO 25-05-2001 919950879970 Indian OPEN SEAT

120516565 15445
SUNKU VEDA 
PRIYA

SUNKU 
SRINIVASULU SUNKU SARADA EWNO 27-04-2001 919440245873 Indian OPEN SEAT

460102628 15446
MONALISA 
GUHA

BISWANATH 
GUHA SOMA GUHA GNNO 13-08-1999 919674214020 Indian OPEN SEAT

390358999 15447 SANJU RABIYA SITA RAM RABIYA JHAMRI DEVI BCNO 06-07-1999 919667218132 Indian OPEN SEAT
390510946 15449 SAMTA ARYA DEV DUTT ARYA SUNINA DEVI BCNO 14-11-2001 917597853958 Indian OPEN SEAT
230205755 15451 KOMAL NARENDRA BHARTI BCNO 20-04-2002 917015163265 Indian OPEN SEAT

150241446 15453
SWETA 
KUMARI

KRISHNA 
CHANDRA BIHARI MRIDULA DEVI BCNO 05-01-1998 919006381637 Indian OPEN SEAT

280803054 15455
HARIKESH R 
VARMA RAGHUKUMAR M MAYA K K GNNO 18-11-2000 919495619537 Indian OPEN SEAT

440400103 15456
SAJAL 
SHARMA

MANOJ KUMAR 
SHARMA VANDANA SHARMA EWNO 24-09-2000 919318497115 Indian OPEN SEAT

200119475 15460 ABHINAV NEGI
VIJAYA PAL 
SINGH NEGI VEERA NEGI GNNO 20-01-2001 917503877409 Indian OPEN SEAT

280305563 15461
AMEER 
EBRAHIM EBRAHIM P P RASHEEDA A M BCNO 25-07-2000 919061456805 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280811002 15462 AYSHA S
A P ABDUL 
RASSAK V P SHAMEENA BCNO 17-07-2001 919946435928 Indian OPEN SEAT

390306019 15463 AJIT KUMAR
YOGENDRA 
BHAGAT BABITA DEVI BCNO 03-02-2000 919431922824 Indian OPEN SEAT

160108383 15464 NITIN SATISH KUMAR ANNU GNNO 07-12-2000 919017880001 Indian OPEN SEAT

390352135 15465
VIKAS KUMAR 
LOHAN RAJENDER SINGH SANTOSH DEVI BCNO 01-07-1999 919602438606 Indian OPEN SEAT

270200160 15466 VARUN J JAGANNATHAN G LALITHA HARIHARAN GNNO 26-01-2001 919845372959 Indian OPEN SEAT

311004261 15470
NADKAR ADITI 
SANTOSH SANTOSH SAPNA SCNO 07-04-2000 918007612078 Indian OPEN SEAT

390302814 15474
AYUSHMAAN 
JAISWAL

ARUN KUMAR 
JAISWAL KIRAN JAISWAL BCNO 07-01-2000 919829580234 Indian OPEN SEAT

390404344 15477
SANGHAMITR
A NIMBA RAM HEMU CHOUDHARY GNNO 16-05-2001 919530247459 Indian OPEN SEAT

311007534 15478

AUDUMBAR 
DNYANDEV 
BARATE DNYANDEV SAVITA BCNO 13-12-2001 919082566982 Indian OPEN SEAT

280402759 15479 GLADIA JOSEPH JOHN MERCY AUGUSTINE GNNO 28-12-1999 918086208342 Indian OPEN SEAT

200159347 15480 ZAREEF AZMI
MOHAMMAD 
ADNAN AZMI FAUZIYA AZMI BCNO 01-07-1994 918090463060 Indian OPEN SEAT

390323126 15482 SACHIN YADAV
BHAWANI SINGH 
YADAV PREM DEVI BCNO 10-09-1999 919799284026 Indian OPEN SEAT

120502990 15483
MUTHYALLH 
VAISSHNAVI M HARI PRASAD C SREE LAKSHMI BCNO 23-12-2000 919676903224 Indian OPEN SEAT

440711110 15485
GAURAV 
SINGH SUJASH SINGH GAYATRI DEVI EWNO 12-02-1996 919519923986 Indian OPEN SEAT

120105570 15486
NALLURI 
TEJASWI

NALLURI MURALI 
MOHAN VALETI ANURADHA GNNO 07-08-2000 918019835089 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120100420 15488

PEDDAKOTLA 
NITHEESH 
VARMA

PEDDAKOTLA 
LOURDU 
SHOWREELU PEDDAKOTLA SUJATHA BCNO 20-08-2000 918374064771 Indian OPEN SEAT

410803568 15489 AISHWARYA V
VENKATACHALAP
ATHY M GANDHIMATHI P BCNO 18-01-2001 919790276649 Indian OPEN SEAT

420125550 15490

PONDUGULA 
SREE 
VAISHNAVI

PONDUGULA 
RAMAKRISHNA

PONDUGULA 
PADMAJA GNNO 21-04-2001 919440050955 Indian OPEN SEAT

380401013 15494 SEJAL GARG SANDEEP GARG ANJU GARG GNNO 15-02-2001 919814011628 Indian OPEN SEAT

200100876 15495
RAJEEV 
KUMAR RAM PRAVESH RAM DULARI BCNO 11-04-2000 919891875649 Indian OPEN SEAT

390368151 15496
PRATIBHA 
DHAYAL

VIDHYADHAR 
DHAYAL BHAGWATI DEVI BCNO 25-11-2002 917740869046 Indian OPEN SEAT

420122292 15498
KAMTAM 
PRATHAMESH

ASHOK SHANKAR 
KAMTAM

SUBHASHINI ASHOK 
KAMTAM BCNO 11-08-2001 918897207469 Indian OPEN SEAT

200124280 15501 VARSHA JAGAT SINGH SARITA EWNO 26-11-1998 919876923748 Indian OPEN SEAT

150206806 15503
SHIKHA 
UPADHYAY A K UPADHYAY PRATIBHA UPADHYAY GNNO 11-08-2002 917250046471 Indian OPEN SEAT

310301661 15504

DIVYA 
JAYPRAKASH 
TEJWANI

JAYPRAKASH 
TEJWANI RITU TEJWANI GNNO 03-04-2000 917276174383 Indian OPEN SEAT

120406251 15505
HASTHI 
TEJASWINI

H VENKATA 
SUBBA RAJU H RAMULAMMA EWNO 06-03-1999 918374698768 Indian OPEN SEAT

281207118 15506 JISTY JOSEPH JOSEPH P A N V MOLLY GNNO 15-06-2001 919495560517 Indian OPEN SEAT

260100192 15508 TANAY KUMAR
PAWAN KUMAR 
JHA PUNITA JHA EWNO 28-04-1999 917870249316 Indian OPEN SEAT

260102227 15511

KUMAR 
HARSHVARDH
AN

RAM NATH 
PRASAD GEETA RANI BCNO 30-08-1995 917091857294 Indian OPEN SEAT

390512431 15512 ARTI KUMARI NANDU ROY BIBHA DEVI BCNO 20-05-1999 918340452046 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390503140 15513
RAJANI 
KUMARI

AKHILESH 
KUMAR SINGH MENKA DEVI GNNO 12-07-1997 918709395208 Indian OPEN SEAT

120507824 15517
PALEM 
KHYATHI

PALEM RAJA 
GOPAL

PALEM VARA LAKSHMI 
DEVI BCNO 08-07-2001 919440703538 Indian OPEN SEAT

280403673 15518
MEGHNA 
DILEEP

DILEEP KUMAR P 
R SINDHU DILEEP BCNO 14-11-1998 919645694008 Indian OPEN SEAT

150208499 15520
ABHISHEK 
KUMAR

DHANANJAY 
SINGH PUSHPA DEVI EWNO 02-01-2000 918340797796 Indian OPEN SEAT

120515123 15521
BOBBILI 
SUSMITHA

BOBBILI 
GOVINDA RAJULU

BOBBILI VENKATA 
PADMAVATHI GNNO 09-12-2000 919959994646 Indian OPEN SEAT

390506174 15523
PAYASI 
SHAKYA

JITENDRA 
KUMAR SHAKYA ANJU SHAKYA BCNO 25-01-2000 918126979977 Indian OPEN SEAT

120606187 15524
KHANDAPU 
DIVYA SAI

KHANDAPU 
RAMANA MARISA RAJAVATHI BCNO 30-08-2000 918519896806 Indian OPEN SEAT

120509174 15525

GAJULAVARTH
I JEAN PAUL 
CYRIL

GAJULAVARTHI 
MOSES WESLEY CHAVALI SUNEETHA BCNO 21-03-2002 919121851536 Indian OPEN SEAT

440202666 15527
DIVYANSH 
TIWARI

OM PRAKASH 
TIWARI MAMTA TIWARI GNNO 12-05-1999 919450580171 Indian OPEN SEAT

420108401 15528
SIDDENTHI 
SHREYA

SIDDENTHI ARUN 
KUMAR BATTINI RENUKA BCNO 17-03-2002 919849527180 Indian OPEN SEAT

390507483 15529

ANNU 
KUMARI 
SHARMA

CHANDRA 
PRAKASH GAYATRI GNNO 18-07-1998 919653968037 Indian OPEN SEAT

260103304 15532
SHUBHAM 
KUMAR

RAMANUJ 
SHARMA LALI SHARMA GNNO 08-08-1997 916206882215 Indian OPEN SEAT

170304314 15533
SATWIK 
GUPTA DURGESH GUPTA KIRAN GUPTA GNNO 01-08-2000 916264551318 Indian OPEN SEAT

311204111 15534
BANG VINIT 
RAJESH

RAJESH 
RAMESHWAR 
BANG MEENA EWNO 16-10-2000 919403220177 Indian OPEN SEAT
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440800263 15535
APARAJITA 
TIWARI A N P TIWARI S B TIWARI GNNO 26-09-1995 09793482997 Indian OPEN SEAT

420137255 15536
GORLA 
SANJANA

GORLA SEETHA 
REDDY GORLA DEEPTHI GNNO 16-08-2002 919951474757 Indian OPEN SEAT

150102842 15537
SHANU 
KUMAR MANOJ PRASAD PINKI DEVI BCNO 03-04-1999 917004185850 Indian OPEN SEAT

390512278 15538 NITU KUMARI

SURENDRA 
PRASAD 
BARNWAL GAYATRI DEVI BCNO 02-06-1999 919001080115 Indian OPEN SEAT

120601335 15540

KUPPILI 
GYANADEEPIK
A KUPPILI A V T RAO KUPPILI ANURADHA GNNO 08-07-2001 918978166654 Indian OPEN SEAT

390301869 15541
RITIKA 
SHARMA

KAMLESH 
SHARMA AMITA SHARMA GNNO 21-03-2000 918290910032 Indian OPEN SEAT

440900574 15542
SHIVAM 
KUMAR HUKUM SINGH KUSUM LATA BCNO 02-10-2000 919897858481 Indian OPEN SEAT

390365491 15544 SHASHI
MAHENDER 
KUMAR BIMLA DEVI BCNO 01-10-2000 919466414944 Indian OPEN SEAT

380501623 15545 PUSHTY RAJESH KUMAR CHANCHAL GNNO 21-08-2001 919988097304 Indian OPEN SEAT

390200521 15547
KAMAL 
CHARAN

DEVIDAN 
CHARAN MANJU KANWAR BCNO 10-07-2002

436694137243
66 Indian OPEN SEAT

390325981 15548
OMNARAYAN 
SAINI HARIRAM SAINI RAMPYARI SAINI BCNO 15-12-1998 919001170171 Indian OPEN SEAT

280405688 15550
SHYAM 
MOHAN P V MANOHARAN SHEELA PALERI GNNO 23-06-2000 919447547106 Indian OPEN SEAT

440813762 15551 KUSH YADAV
RAVINDRA NATH 
YADAV MITHLESH YADAV BCNO 12-08-1999 918933044647 Indian OPEN SEAT

160107578 15552 AAKASH PARDEEP KUMAR SUMAN EWNO 16-07-2000 919671659891 Indian OPEN SEAT

200151276 15553 LAKSHIKA MUKESH KUMAR SUNITA GNNO 18-06-2001 919416210475 Indian OPEN SEAT
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220903123 15555

JOSHI 
MAITREYI 
BHARGAV BHARGAV JOSHI SMITA JOSHI GNNO 19-03-2000 917567328965 Indian OPEN SEAT

390509666 15558
SRISHTI 
MISHRA

SHASHI KANT 
MISHRA ANURADHA MISHRA EWNO 30-10-2000 919415264538 Indian OPEN SEAT

311114183 15560

MRUNALI 
FULCHAND 
MALEWAR

FULCHAND 
SHRIRAM 
MALEWAR

VANITA FULCHAND 
MALEWAR BCNO 25-04-2002 919765871910 Indian OPEN SEAT

200107620 15561
MUKESH 
KUMAR SURESH PRASAD LILAWATI DEVI BCNO 20-01-2002 918969046622 Indian OPEN SEAT

390344897 15562
HARSH 
SHUKLA

DAMODAR 
SHUKLA ANTIM DEVI BCNO 15-04-1999 919660056440 Indian OPEN SEAT

120606306 15563

DANGETI 
CHAKRI 
SWAMY

DANGETI 
VENKATA 
RAMANA

DANGETI HARI 
GEETHA MANI BCNO 16-06-2001 919542260647 Indian OPEN SEAT

420134915 15564
KANKATI SAI 
APOORVA

KANKATI 
MADHAVA RAO KANKATI SRIDEVI GNNO 28-09-2000 919959704246 Indian OPEN SEAT

440700493 15565
PRACHI 
TIWARI

SANTOSH 
NARAYAN TIWARI MEETA TIWARI GNNO 30-07-1998 916398085676 Indian OPEN SEAT

311405995 15566

SHANDILYA 
SHARMISTHA 
YOGESH

YOGESH 
SHANDILYA REKHA SHANDILYA GNNO 31-05-1999 919892227778 Indian OPEN SEAT

120106441 15567 SHAIK AASIF

SHAIK 
MAHAMMAD 
KHASIM SHAIK FARAJANA GNNO 02-09-2001 919849716447 Indian OPEN SEAT

460814693 15568
ANIKET 
GHOSH

BARUN KUMAR 
GHOSH RITA GHOSH GNNO 03-07-2001 919038836303 Indian OPEN SEAT

390359744 15569
PRIYANKA 
YADAV

RAMESH 
CHANDRA YADAV MEVA DEVI GNNO 21-01-2001 917690013644 Indian OPEN SEAT
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300302170 15570
SATYANSHU 
SONI

RAM NARAYAN 
SONI BABITA SONI BCNO 30-03-2002 918982186950 Indian OPEN SEAT

200115399 15571 BHARAT VISHAVJEET VAJAYANTI EWNO 23-03-2001 918447783659 Indian OPEN SEAT

441109463 15573
AKANKSHA 
YADAV

OM PRAKASH 
YADAV GEETA YADAV BCNO 15-05-1997 917007611015 Indian OPEN SEAT

440111490 15574
DEEPAK 
DAGUR JAGDISH DAGUR VIMLESH DAGUR BCNO 28-08-1999 919411838421 Indian OPEN SEAT

281206494 15575
KEERTHANA A 
V

VISWANATHAN A 
K SHEEJA K K BCNO 12-04-2000 919074514240 Indian OPEN SEAT

390327355 15578
SALONI 
JHAJHARIA

DHARAMPAL 
SINGH MENKA BCNO 31-08-2001 919784721270 Indian OPEN SEAT

390608916 15579 FIZA KHANAM HUSSAIN AHMED SHAHIDA BEGUM BCNO 13-04-1999 917737148798 Indian OPEN SEAT

380500475 15580 HARSH GARG MOMAN CHAND MEENA RANI EWNO 02-07-2000 919815351468 Indian OPEN SEAT

280702094 15582

RADHIKA 
RADHAKRISHN
AN NAIR

RADHAKRISHNAN 
NAIR RADHAMANY GNNO 03-04-2000 919645226411 Indian OPEN SEAT

411000323 15583 PAVEENA R RAJARAJAN C SUREKA T GNNO 12-01-2002 919443863725 Indian OPEN SEAT

281205344 15585 SHIKHA ROSH ROSH T V HAPPY ROSH GNNO 21-09-1999 917034377654 Indian OPEN SEAT

170201748 15587
RAJESH 
VANDANI

LAXMAN 
VANDANI DURGA VANDANI GNNO 28-10-1999 918839966160 Indian OPEN SEAT

390345904 15590 NIKITA DEVI HANUMAN RAM NIRMLA DEVI BCNO 06-04-2002 918112239017 Indian OPEN SEAT

280300682 15591
AIDA 
BABYCHAN P D BABY

KOCHURANI 
BABYCHAN GNNO 11-09-1999 919074242587 Indian OPEN SEAT

440717445 15594
TASKEEN 
HASAN ZAFRUL HASAN SHAMEEM BANO BCNO 09-10-1999 918896399356 Indian OPEN SEAT

150216512 15595
HARSHIT 
PRIYESH

GAJENDRA 
KUMAR MISHRA PANINI MISHRA EWNO 22-09-2002 918210748881 Indian OPEN SEAT

440900619 15597 RUCHI RANA SATISH RANA KUSUM RANA BCNO 16-06-1999 918859125055 Indian OPEN SEAT
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200154805 15598
SIDDHARTH 
SANGWAN

SURENDER 
SANGWAN RANI SANGWAN GNNO 26-01-2000 918396025007 Indian OPEN SEAT

390511749 15599
ARSHIYA 
HUSSAIN JAVED HUSSAIN RAFAT HUSSAIN GNNO 06-03-2000 917047973344 Indian OPEN SEAT

380300067 15600
KRISHANG 
GUPTA VIKAS GUPTA SONIA GUPTA GNNO 08-05-2001 919855590971 Indian OPEN SEAT

150214082 15601
AKANKSHA 
PRIYA

BINOD KUMAR 
YADAV NUTAN YADAV BCNO 22-09-2000 918521086349 Indian OPEN SEAT

390345185 15602 SURAJ SAINI
RAM PRASAD 
SAINI LALITA SAINI BCNO 05-10-1995 917219921649 Indian OPEN SEAT

390505520 15603
ALPANA 
HAIHYVANSHI SATISH KUMAR ARCHANA BCNO 15-02-1997 918005402892 Indian OPEN SEAT

390324181 15605
RAGHVENDRA 
SINGH

RAMCHAND 
SINGH GEETA DEVI GNNO 31-07-2001 919680646128 Indian OPEN SEAT

420134170 15606
NAVYASRI 
DUBBAKA

KUMARA SWAMY 
DUBBAKA SUNITHA D BCNO 30-07-2001 919346950315 Indian OPEN SEAT

390350878 15607 DEVESH SINGH KISHAN SINGH SAROJ DEVI GNNO 21-09-2000 919799275701 Indian OPEN SEAT
281208139 15608 SAITHYA C R REVI C K BINDU P S BCNO 02-10-2000 919539352370 Indian OPEN SEAT

280708078 15609

FATHIMA 
NESHDHA 
THENGILAN

SIDDEEK 
THENGILAN AYISHABI P P BCNO 23-05-1999 919544300124 Indian OPEN SEAT

390507631 15612
AARUSHI 
DILLIWAL MANISH DILLIWAL ARCHANA DILLIWAL BCNO 12-04-2001 919826464281 Indian OPEN SEAT

440507749 15615 NITIN YADAV
CHANDRABHAN 
YADAV INDRAMATI DEVI BCNO 08-10-1997 919554824050 Indian OPEN SEAT

460804498 15616
SHRAVANA 
MITRA ADITYA MITRA SWATI MITRA GNNO 28-10-2000 919830227880 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120513400 15617
SAJJA 
MEGHALA

SAJJA 
GANGADHARA 
RAO BATTA UMA DEVI BCNO 03-11-1999 918184982127 Indian OPEN SEAT

440710251 15618 DEEKSHA SATYA PAL JUGESHWARI DEVI BCNO 07-07-1998 917055026862 Indian OPEN SEAT

120511529 15620
ADAPA 
JAHNAVI

ADAPA 
SRINIVASA RAO ADAPA KRISHNAVENI EWNO 21-02-2000 919866164219 Indian OPEN SEAT

280911427 15621
NIHMA 
SHARIN

ABDUL JALEEL 
CHERKADAN PALOLI SHAHIDA BCNO 08-02-2000 919447423977 Indian OPEN SEAT

390309613 15622 VENU GOPAL
RISHIKESH 
KUMAR MANJHI KALPANA DEVI BCNO 18-09-2000 919521403943 Indian OPEN SEAT

410500558 15623
KARVANNA 
PRABU K K KANNAN K KOUSALYA K GNPH 13-11-2001 919843159566 Indian OPEN SEAT

390345164 15625
JITENDRA 
YADAV HARIHAR YADAV PHOOL MATI DEVI BCNO 12-07-1995 917376251706 Indian OPEN SEAT

311404520 15626
KHAN REDA 
FATMA SHAH ALAM NAHID GNNO 02-08-2000 919821053653 Indian OPEN SEAT

300200013 15627 RAHUL RAJPUT
BIRENDRA SINGH 
RAJPUT ARCHANA SINGH BCNO 16-05-2000 918461936735 Indian OPEN SEAT

390501183 15628
MUSKAN 
LALWANI

KISHORE 
LALWANI SANGEETA LALWANI GNNO 04-11-1999 919827020663 Indian OPEN SEAT

390500389 15632 NITIKA YADAV BIJENDER YADAV NIRMALA YADAV BCNO 02-09-2000 919911498348 Indian OPEN SEAT

390318128 15633 PULKIT TAMBI SATISH TAMBI ANITA TAMBI GNNO 19-12-2000 919929919508 Indian OPEN SEAT

220300113 15635
SONI YASHVI 
RAJESHBHAI

SONI 
RAJESHBHAI 
GUNVANTBHAI

SONI RANJANABEN 
RAJESHBHAI GNNO 05-03-2002 917016363763 Indian OPEN SEAT

170101698 15636
NITYANAND 
PATEL

DILESHWAR 
PATEL RUDRANI PATEL BCNO 27-12-1998 918103164544 Indian OPEN SEAT

420100922 15637 ANJALI BHATT BASU DEV BHATT PUSHPA BHATT GNNO 17-12-1999 918869066962 Indian OPEN SEAT
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440904957 15640
ABIHA 
KULSOOM MERAJ ALAM SHAMA KHATOON GNNO 12-07-1999 918755113877 Indian OPEN SEAT

440704362 15641
RAMPAL 
SINGH SANTRAJ PREM SHREE BCNO 10-11-1997 916388882018 Indian OPEN SEAT

440301668 15643
ANUSHA 
AGARWAL

SANJAY 
AGARWAL ARADHNA AGARWAL GNNO 22-06-1999 919718925487 Indian OPEN SEAT

120609814 15645
MAMIDI 
GAYATRI

M SHANMUKHA 
RAO Y PRAMEELA KUMARI BCNO 15-06-2000 919441058427 Indian OPEN SEAT

450106807 15646 VIVEK PATWAL
DHAN SINGH 
PATWAL HEERAWATI PATWAL GNNO 21-06-1999 918650773401 Indian OPEN SEAT

420128993 15648

CHENDEGARI 
VENUGOPALR
EDDY

CHENDEGARI 
RAGHUPATHIRED
DY CHENDEGARI LAVANYA GNNO 14-11-2001 919908000214 Indian OPEN SEAT

390345848 15650
ANAND 
KUMAR JAGDISH PRASAD PARMESHWARI DEVI BCNO 25-04-2001 918955003126 Indian OPEN SEAT

440500936 15651
ADITYA 
TIBREWAL

RAJKUMAR 
TIBREWAL URMILA TIBREWAL GNNO 02-11-2001 919919141757 Indian OPEN SEAT

420109791 15652 DILIP KUMAR
VIJAY SHANKAR 
PRASAD SHEELA DEVI BCNO 27-06-2000 919661903653 Indian OPEN SEAT

280808894 15654
NAZEEM 
SABAH K K

SHAUKATH ALI K 
K FASEELA T BCNO 21-12-2000 919207412412 Indian OPEN SEAT

460903707 15655
FARAZ 
HASSAN

MD ZAFAR 
HASSAN DURIYA JABEEN GNNO 29-12-2000 919534745406 Indian OPEN SEAT

390342828 15657 NITU KANWAR

DHARMVEER 
SINGH 
SHEKHAWAT SANGITA DEVI EWNO 14-06-2000 919013492982 Indian OPEN SEAT

390514864 15658
KM UPASNA 
MAURYA DINESH KUMAR ARADHANA MAURYA BCNO 22-01-1997 919001160929 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120103805 15659 KOTHA SRUTHI

KOTHA VENKATA 
VAMSI MOHAN 
RAO

KOTHA VENKATA 
NAGA LAKSHMI 
KUMARI EWNO 07-08-2001 919848355018 Indian OPEN SEAT

390346401 15660
VIJAY 
CHOUDHARY

BABU LAL 
CHOUDHARY HANSA DEVI BCNO 02-01-2000 916377105768 Indian OPEN SEAT

280814916 15661 ANANYA R R SASI SUNITHA KUMARI T GNNO 10-04-2000 918547497144 Indian OPEN SEAT

280908199 15662 JASNA K T
ABDUL MAJEED K 
T SAMEERA T BCNO 08-07-1999 919633344940 Indian OPEN SEAT

450100804 15665
SHUBHRA 
PANDEY

KAUSHAL KUMAR 
PANDEY NIRMALA PANDEY GNNO 21-07-1998 918279820260 Indian OPEN SEAT

390503088 15667 NIDHI RAMBIR SINGH SAROJ BALA BCNO 19-11-1998 919518065483 Indian OPEN SEAT

440705964 15669 ISHANK GUPTA
PRAMOD KUMAR 
GUPTA MAMTA GUPTA GNNO 06-01-2000 918299297710 Indian OPEN SEAT

300306923 15670
BHAWANA 
FALODIYA RAJIV FALODIYA VIJAYA FALODIYA GNNO 15-04-2001 919589640442 Indian OPEN SEAT

120511558 15674
KANDREGULA 
KIRAN

KANDREGULA 
JANARDHANA 
RAO

KANDREGULA 
NOOKESWARI BCNO 23-02-2002 919247237077 Indian OPEN SEAT

280812431 15675 NASEEF V NASER V SHAHINA BCNO 11-06-1999 917558984388 Indian OPEN SEAT

300311375 15676
SOUMYA 
JOSHI ATUL JOSHI PRATIMA JOSHI GNNO 23-06-2001 919977252100 Indian OPEN SEAT

390323730 15677
MD. ARIF 
SAYEED SAYEEDULLAH ZOHRA KHATOON EWNO 20-08-2002 919973632039 Indian OPEN SEAT

311509724 15679
SOHAM 
MILIND KHADE MILIND KALPANA BCNO 17-09-2000 917517092000 Indian OPEN SEAT

280601549 15680
RAHUL 
KRISHNA R

K 
RADHAKRISHNAN 
NAIR RAJASREE R GNNO 11-12-1999 918157089430 Indian OPEN SEAT

281203579 15681
AMAL 
FATHIMA K S BABU AYSHA FAIRUS BABU BCNO 06-07-2000 919745214217 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420110651 15683

RAMPALLI 
SHRIYARCHAN
A

RAMPALLI RAM 
KISHAN

RAMPALLI DESH 
PANDE SHUBHANGI GNNO 28-08-2000 919676967150 Indian OPEN SEAT

200153624 15684 AMAAN SAJID FARJANA BCNO 03-07-2000 917982813468 Indian OPEN SEAT

390313945 15685

TOSHENDRA 
KUMAR 
PANDEY BRIJESH PANDEY ARCHANA GNNO 01-04-2002 918114426580 Indian OPEN SEAT

390300797 15686 HARIOM DINESH SINGHAL SUNITA GNNO 09-08-2000 919785748438 Indian OPEN SEAT

220800481 15687
KHUSHI 
KOTHARI

MAHAVIR 
KOTHARI SUNITA KOTHARI GNNO 18-05-2001 919638244343 Indian OPEN SEAT

441000102 15689 ANKUR GUPTA
OM SHANKAR 
GUPTA RANI GUPTA GNNO 12-01-2000 919956508181 Indian OPEN SEAT

390302354 15690 PRATIBHA
MAHENDRA 
KUMAR RANJNA BCNO 22-11-2000 919414465446 Indian OPEN SEAT

440400379 15693 MOHD FAIZAN MOHD NASEEM AZRA HABEEB BCNO 17-12-1999 917017920516 Indian OPEN SEAT

390350456 15694
SHANKAR 
SAINI GOPAL LAL MALI SHANTI DEVI BCNO 17-02-2000 918824945620 Indian OPEN SEAT

390502487 15697
KANIKA 
KATARIA HARISH KATARIA POOJA KATARIA GNNO 07-11-2001 916397615737 Indian OPEN SEAT

440811950 15699
SAMEEN 
AHMAD ANWAR AHMAD FAHMIDA ANWAR GNNO 20-03-2000 917007118744 Indian OPEN SEAT

220303977 15700
SAVANI AVAN 
ASHOKBHAI ASHOKBHAI REKHABEN GNNO 07-12-2000 919725247352 Indian OPEN SEAT

230209543 15701 NEERAJ NEHRA JAI SINGH URMILA BCNO 16-10-1997 919728368737 Indian OPEN SEAT
390302911 15702 SABAL SINGH PRADEEP SINGH SANGEETA SINGH GNNO 03-01-1997 919451461715 Indian OPEN SEAT

440507334 15703 SHIFA SAHEEN MOHD FIROJ MEHRA JAHAN EWNO 21-01-2001 918009696099 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390301447 15704
ANKIT KUMAR 
JEETERWAL

KAILASH CHAND 
JAT KIRAN JAT BCNO 05-12-1998 919982197086 Indian OPEN SEAT

160100118 15706
NITIN SINGH 
LAMBA GURTEJ SINGH REENA DEVI BCNO 03-07-2000 918813965085 Indian OPEN SEAT

150206641 15707
ANUSHK 
PRIYADARSHI

SANJEEV 
PRIYADARSHI ANJU KUMARI BCNO 11-05-2001 919504580012 Indian OPEN SEAT

440104016 15709
SURYANSH 
BHANTI SANDEEP BHANTI KALPANA BHANTI GNNO 11-11-2001 917417406605 Indian OPEN SEAT

270702441 15711
ASHRITH 
UMESH UMESH R B SUNITHA B GNNO 08-10-2001 917019915697 Indian OPEN SEAT

390324433 15712
KIRAN 
KANWAR GAJENDRA SINGH MANJU KANWAR GNNO 16-03-2001 919929835512 Indian OPEN SEAT

380201016 15713 DEEKSHA B M SINGH NANDA SINGH GNNO 31-01-1997 919779579228 Indian OPEN SEAT

300318019 15714
PAVAN 
PORWAL ANIL PORWAL SHANTOSH PORWAL EWNO 19-03-2001 917413061851 Indian OPEN SEAT

280309514 15715 CYRIL SAM SAM THOMAS PREETHY SAM GNNO 10-02-2000 919995181080 Indian OPEN SEAT

220101009 15716
NISARG 
VADIWALA

HETAL BHAI 
VADIWALA SHILPA VADIWALA GNNO 23-09-2001 919924266744 Indian OPEN SEAT

150214140 15717
KUMAR 
SHUBHAM

RAVINDRA 
SHARMA SHANTI DEVI BCNO 26-02-2000 919973636998 Indian OPEN SEAT

160109126 15718
SARBJEET 
SINGH RAJKUMAR SEEMA BCNO 08-04-2001 917652903557 Indian OPEN SEAT

200144664 15721
YUGANSHU 
GURUNG LS GURUNG MANJU GURUNG GNNO 15-10-1999 918130706725 Indian OPEN SEAT

280702203 15722
AMRITHA T 
MADHU

MADHUSOODAN
AN K SUJI MADHU BCNO 19-06-1999 918392991909 Indian OPEN SEAT

280103936 15723 UMA V U UDAYAPPAN V B KRISHNAKUMARY V K BCNO 07-10-1999 918157930642 Indian OPEN SEAT

390509282 15724
DIVANSHI 
AGGARWAL

HARISH 
AGGARWAL AARTI AGGARWAL GNNO 03-04-2000 919910065138 Indian OPEN SEAT
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281106990 15725

ANANYA 
PADMAKUMA
R PADMAKUMAR T MEENA V GNNO 29-06-1999 919447402019 Indian OPEN SEAT

281103687 15729 MUFEEDA S ABDUL SALAM M SUMAYYA N BCNO 04-01-1999 917736289269 Indian OPEN SEAT
390322405 15730 MOHD SANIB MOHD UMAR RUKSHANA BEGAM GNNO 15-01-2001 919887789343 Indian OPEN SEAT

440109609 15733
ANURAG 
YADAV

SHIV SAHAY 
YADAV DURGAWATI YADAV BCNO 24-07-1998 919450401807 Indian OPEN SEAT

390102368 15734 ABHISHEK JAIN
VIMAL KUMAR 
JAIN PRAMILA JAIN GNNO 30-01-1999 919828944573 Indian OPEN SEAT

311503702 15736
BEDRE RUCHA 
ANIL ANIL ADITI GNNO 27-09-2001 919850503351 Indian OPEN SEAT

440302954 15738
SAQUIB 
RASOOL ABDUL RASOOL SAHNAZ BCNO 10-11-1999 919897362188 Indian OPEN SEAT

200145981 15740 SAMUNDER SANDEEP PUSHPA GNNO 31-12-1998 919910381740 Indian OPEN SEAT
390318913 15741 AADITYA AJMER SINGH SANTOSH GNNO 03-11-2001 919813197177 Indian OPEN SEAT

390604120 15745
DEEPIKA 
RANAWAT

SURENDRA 
SINGH RANAWAT MUMAL KUNWAR GNNO 19-04-2001 917568535450 Indian OPEN SEAT

311204255 15746

CHINTALWAR 
PANDURANG 
RAJENDRA

RAJENDRA B 
CHINTALWAR ANUJA R CHINTALWAR BCNO 01-07-2001 919767588581 Indian OPEN SEAT

120609916 15748
HARSH 
KUMAR SINGH

GIRIVAR KUMAR 
SINGH BAISHNAVI SINGH GNNO 05-03-2001 919550542855 Indian OPEN SEAT

150239216 15749 RUCHI SINGH
DILIP KUMAR 
SINGH PRIYA SINGH EWNO 18-10-1999 919471400064 Indian OPEN SEAT

120510942 15750

PEETHANI 
GAYATHRI 
DEVI

PEETHANI 
REDDIYYA

PEETHANI V SURYA 
KUMARI BCNO 15-08-2000 919908293030 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390305975 15751
KRITIKA 
NATANI

JUGAL KISHORE 
NATANI CHANDA NATANI GNNO 18-12-1996 918005598433 Indian OPEN SEAT

280908922 15754
NIMISHA 
MOHAN MOHAN KUMAR P T P BINDU GNNO 05-09-2001 919037226024 Indian OPEN SEAT

150209270 15756 RISHIKESH
RAVINDRA 
KUMAR SINGH RINKI SINGH EWNO 31-03-2000 919504512023 Indian OPEN SEAT

390350143 15757 ANKIT BANSAL
RAMNIWAS 
BANSAL RAJESH KUMARI GNNO 16-06-2000 919887001857 Indian OPEN SEAT

220712489 15758

VAGHASIYA 
MIHIR 
MAHENDRABH
AI MAHENDRABHAI AARATIBEN GNNO 02-05-2001 919978181137 Indian OPEN SEAT

460601684 15760

MD 
NEJAMUDDIN 
SK MD FARHAD ALI RIBINA BIBI BCNO 02-03-1998 918436182477 Indian OPEN SEAT

220406848 15761

CHAUDHARI 
PRASHANT 
MAHENDRAKU
MAR

MAHENDRAKUM
AR LAXMIBEN BCNO 15-10-2001 917621952828 Indian OPEN SEAT

440817387 15762
PRAKHAR 
PRATEEK

SUDHANSHU 
BHOOSHAN 
TRIPATHI ANITA TRIPATHI GNNO 27-04-2000 919415344402 Indian OPEN SEAT

280400652 15763
NAVANEETHA 
M SASINDRAN M SHIMNA P V BCNO 14-01-2001 919446168025 Indian OPEN SEAT

120508869 15764

ADABALA V M 
S ANUPAMA 
SAHITHI

ADABALA 
VENKATA GANGA 
PRASAD

ADABALA S A V SUBBA 
LAKSHMI GNNO 18-06-2002 919491690316 Indian OPEN SEAT

390406746 15765
KULDEEP 
KUMAR KAMLESH KUMAR PRABHATI DEVI BCNO 20-12-1999 919610181047 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390353842 15766
ANUPAM 
SHARMA

KRISHAN KUMAR 
SHARMA PRITI SHARMA GNNO 14-08-2000 919413035258 Indian OPEN SEAT

200123568 15767 YASHIKA PARMOD GOYAL MEENA GOYAL EWNO 30-05-2002 919518445417 Indian OPEN SEAT
160102643 15768 SAIJAL SURESH KUMAR SEEMA BCNO 03-12-2002 919915168853 Indian OPEN SEAT

390368076 15769 YASH JANGID
TARACHAND 
JANGID NISHA JANGID BCNO 14-07-2000 919829298271 Indian OPEN SEAT

280903776 15770 SHAFEEKA C P ABDUL KADER C P SHIFANATH P BCNO 12-06-2000 918943610097 Indian OPEN SEAT

390362708 15771
SUBHASH 
KUMAR BODU RAM SANTOSH DEVI BCNO 04-06-1999 919660524490 Indian OPEN SEAT

160108157 15772 RITIK RAJESH KIRAN GNNO 05-10-2000 919466220489 Indian OPEN SEAT

311403785 15774

ABHISHEK 
DATTATRAY 
DESHMUKH

DATTATRAY 
SUKHDEO 
DESHMUKH

SWATI DATTATRAY 
DESHMUKH GNNO 21-09-2001 919833810891 Indian OPEN SEAT

311119673 15775

TOSHANI 
SWETANK 
GUPTA

SWETANK B 
GUPTA

REENA SWETANK 
GUPTA GNNO 08-04-2001 919860009734 Indian OPEN SEAT

170200217 15776
PRANJAL 
TIWARI SEEMANT TIWARI NIDHI TIWARI GNNO 27-12-1999 917898395873 Indian OPEN SEAT

281115840 15777 GOKUL JAYAN JAYAKUMAR R JAYASREE S GNNO 07-08-2001 919961901206 Indian OPEN SEAT

390324322 15779
MOHD 
ARMAN KHAN

ABDUL MANNAN 
KHAN AISYA PRAVEEN EWNO 22-06-1998 917412948070 Indian OPEN SEAT

160103704 15781 AARYAN
SURINDER 
CHHABRA SEEMA GNNO 28-08-2001 918607749368 Indian OPEN SEAT

441104353 15784
MAUSAM 
SINGH SURESH SINGH MAMTA SINGH BCNO 18-12-1999 917570898940 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390366813 15785
NIKHIL 
KHATKAR

ROHITASHW 
KUMAR KHATKAR URMILA DEVI BCNO 29-04-2002 919772815500 Indian OPEN SEAT

390309370 15786 MANSI DUA
VINAY KUMAR 
DUA ALKA DUA GNNO 12-12-1998 916377342916 Indian OPEN SEAT

200113017 15787 PIYUSH VINOD KUMAR SUNITA BCNO 10-03-2001 918307243482 Indian OPEN SEAT

280810189 15789
SALMAN 
SWALIH U ABDUL RAHEEM U SEENATH BCNO 17-08-1999 919061444953 Indian OPEN SEAT

200102835 15791
SOHIT 
SANSANWAL DINESH KUMAR SUNITA BCNO 03-12-2000 919871461326 Indian OPEN SEAT

390517151 15793
SUMAN 
CHOUDHARY KUMBHA RAM KAMLA DEVI BCNO 10-01-1999 918003068288 Indian OPEN SEAT

460500836 15795
ASTHA 
PRASAD

PRABHAKAR 
PRASAD GEETA PRASAD BCNO 16-12-2001 917991155039 Indian OPEN SEAT

420105841 15797
JYOTI BABEL 
JAIN

PRAKASH BABEL 
JAIN SUNITA JAIN GNNO 25-10-2001 919392047747 Indian OPEN SEAT

280309803 15798
ANN MARY 
ELDHOSE

ELDHOSE 
VARGHESE SIGI ELDHOSE GNNO 11-04-2000 919442602323 Indian OPEN SEAT

310401007 15801

PALKAR 
ABHISHEK 
GAJANAN GAJANAN KAVITA BCNO 08-04-2000 919623911337 Indian OPEN SEAT

230103280 15802
TEJAS 
BHARDWAJ

HUKAM CHAND 
BHARDWAJ POONAM BHARDWAJ GNNO 08-11-1999 918901552433 Indian OPEN SEAT

120500239 15803
REVANTH SAI 
M

MUTTEVI 
HAYAGREVA 
KUMAR

VASANTHI 
ROMPICHERLA GNNO 29-09-2000 919710293818 Indian OPEN SEAT

160103016 15806 ANKITA HEM RAJ NEELAM BCNO 24-02-2001 919816099283 Indian OPEN SEAT

360504627 15808
DEBITOSH 
PATTANAIK

SOMANATH 
PATTANAIK AMBIKA PATTANAIK GNNO 20-09-1999 919439864199 Indian OPEN SEAT

300306791 15809
AMBUJ 
DEOLIA

RAVINDER 
KUMAR DEOLIA UMA DEOLIA GNNO 18-01-1997 919131723632 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120501108 15811
DEVATHI 
AKHIL SAI

DEVATHI RAMA 
RAO DEVATHI SUJATHA GNNO 05-05-2000 919440524410 Indian OPEN SEAT

240101749 15812 SANCHITA RAKESH KUMAR REENA DEVI GNNO 04-02-2001 917018506779 Indian OPEN SEAT

390502731 15813
SONARIKA 
PANDEY

RAJESH KUMAR 
PANDEY RAJNEESHA PANDEY GNNO 14-11-1999 919795121777 Indian OPEN SEAT

460201073 15815 AYUSHI DUTTA DEBASISH DUTTA TITHI DUTTA GNNO 01-05-1999 918420043299 Indian OPEN SEAT

230104663 15817 SONIKA MAAN
SUBHASH 
CHANDER MAAN SUNITA MAAN BCNO 23-04-2000 919799064774 Indian OPEN SEAT

390302000 15820
BHAVYA 
SHARMA

DAYAL PRASAD 
SHARMA SIMPAL SHARMA GNNO 13-11-2000 919414267090 Indian OPEN SEAT

160115003 15822
RIPUDAMAN 
TEJ PAL

SULAKSHAN 
TEJPAL ASHA RANI GNNO 04-08-2000 918727034310 Indian OPEN SEAT

200135059 15825 SAKSHI YADAV RAM NIWAS SUMAN YADAV BCNO 07-03-2000 919756806515 Indian OPEN SEAT

390302223 15827 ANKIT POONIA JAGDISH PRASAD NIRMALA DEVI BCNO 20-04-1999 917014038316 Indian OPEN SEAT

230104738 15828 DIPANSHU JHA BASUKI NATH JHA LAXMI DEVI EWNO 19-09-1998 919999303322 Indian OPEN SEAT

120103107 15832
SHAIK AYESHA 
SIDDIKHA

SHAIK ABDUL 
NABISHA SHAIK APSARA BEGUM GNNO 03-04-2002 919885396486 Indian OPEN SEAT

280908354 15835 SUHAS V C
MUJEEB 
RAHIMAN V C SHEMEEM P BCNO 10-02-2001 919446735801 Indian OPEN SEAT

460700749 15837
PRAKRITI ROY 
CHOWDHURY

SILADITYA ROY 
CHOWDHURY

TANUSHREE ROY 
CHOWDHURY GNNO 24-02-2000 917001643182 Indian OPEN SEAT

390368296 15839
KAVITA 
KUMARI MADAN LAL KITAB DEVI BCNO 07-06-1998 919785075534 Indian OPEN SEAT

220902848 15840
YELLARAM 
NIKITHA Y MAHENDER Y BHAGYA SREE GNNO 12-04-2000 918511148655 Indian OPEN SEAT
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200112090 15841
VAIBHAV 
KHANNA ATUL KHANNA NAMRATA KHANNA GNNO 21-12-1999 919811354091 Indian OPEN SEAT

390314281 15846 JAHNVI YADAV AJAY YADAV SUSHMA YADAV BCNO 12-10-2001 919460472189 Indian OPEN SEAT

420114696 15847

YESWANTH 
REDDY 
LAKDARAM

MADHU SUDHAN 
REDDY 
LAKDARAM NEERAJA LAKDARAM GNNO 21-01-2002 919951644894 Indian OPEN SEAT

390324680 15848 NEELAM TYAGI
LOKENDRA 
KUMAR TYAGI KAMLESH GNNO 22-04-2000 917976539937 Indian OPEN SEAT

380200680 15852
DEVANSH 
SETHI

TARSEM KUMAR 
SETHI NEELAM GNNO 22-07-2000 917292041927 Indian OPEN SEAT

280905639 15853 FAIZ NABHAN ABDUL NASAR V P BAJINA M P BCNO 13-09-2000
260494478826
04 Indian OPEN SEAT

280812894 15855 ASHLEY ALIN AJITHKUMAR LINCY K K BCNO 31-08-1999 919446428640 Indian OPEN SEAT

390104147 15857
ABHIJEET 
KUMAR

UDAY SHANKAR 
SINGH NITU DEVI EWNO 15-05-1998 919602094719 Indian OPEN SEAT

441100085 15858
NIKITA 
JAISWAL SANJAY JAISWAL RUBY JAISWAL BCNO 01-08-1996 919838581371 Indian OPEN SEAT

410609829 15860 G PRAVEEN A GOVINDAN T MANJULA BCNO 11-01-2002 919842369833 Indian OPEN SEAT

390365545 15863

ANKUSH 
KUMAR 
MEENA

KAMAL LAL 
MEENA PUSHPA DEVI STNO 01-07-2000 918824060553 Indian OPEN SEAT

390327633 15864
SHWETA 
KUMARI HANS PRAKASH RUDHISH BCNO 10-06-2001 919411213811 Indian OPEN SEAT

390104575 15868
MAYANK 
DANGAR KAILASH DANGAR ANITA DANGAR BCNO 04-04-1998 919783716162 Indian OPEN SEAT

390102766 15869
VIVEKANAND 
KUMAR

SURYA NARAYAN 
YADAV PRAMILA DEVI BCNO 08-12-1998 917073303045 Indian OPEN SEAT

160101465 15870 VISHNU DARA SINGH SILOCHNA GNNO 22-02-1999 919024435216 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280808111 15871
MUHAMMED 
BASIL M ASHRAF ALI M SAIFUNNISA M N BCNO 22-08-2000 917034768704 Indian OPEN SEAT

200156808 15872
VIKAS 
CHOUDHARY BABU RAM SUNITA DEVI GNNO 26-06-1994 917503582224 Indian OPEN SEAT

390368265 15877

ANJANA 
KUMARI 
CHOUDHARY

CHOUTH MAL 
BURI SANTOSH DEVI BCNO 09-12-1995 918890669074 Indian OPEN SEAT

460804956 15881
ANUBHAV 
MUKHERJEE

SUDIT SEKHAR 
MUKHOPADHYAY KAKALI MUKHERJEE GNNO 21-05-2000 919434788139 Indian OPEN SEAT

150100809 15883 ISHAN RANJAN SHAILESH RANJAN BINDU RANJAN BCNO 21-03-2000 919934408875 Indian OPEN SEAT

411204483 15884
TARUN 
KUMAR T

K B 
THANIKACHALAM K MOHANA BCNO 22-12-2001 918072463630 Indian OPEN SEAT

390307188 15885 SURBHI GUPTA
PAWAN KUMAR 
GUPTA USHA GUPTA GNNO 10-09-2001 919024834428 Indian OPEN SEAT

200134166 15887 MOHD ASIF MOHD ASHFAQ ZAINAB KHATOON BCNO 07-07-1995 919643452381 Indian OPEN SEAT

390357924 15889
SAMPATI 
KUMAWAT

BHAGWAN 
SAHAY 
KUMAWAT SINGARI DEVI BCNO 05-01-1999 919413841514 Indian OPEN SEAT

150218448 15890 SHALU SINGH
ANIL KUMAR 
SINGH SABITA SINGH EWNO 27-09-1999 919123195842 Indian OPEN SEAT

280800990 15891
MUHAMMAD 
SHEFIN K T HAFSAL RAMLA BCNO 15-05-2001 919061461564 Indian OPEN SEAT

311011774 15892

MOHAMED 
SHAHBAZ 
ABDUL AZEEZ

ABDUL AZEEZ 
KARIPPIDIPOYIL 
HASAN SALEENA GNNO 07-09-1999 919324749050 Indian OPEN SEAT

420133409 15894 K JAHNAVI K UGENDRA K NAGAMANI GNNO 13-05-2001 919246876096 Indian OPEN SEAT

200114079 15895
SIMRAN 
BATRA SATISH KUMAR URMILA EWNO 16-02-1999 919053659532 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390514203 15896 NIKITA GUPTA ASHOK KUMAR SUMAN LATA GNNO 13-07-2000 919414943236 Indian OPEN SEAT

120508064 15897 SHAIK SEHANA

SHAIK 
MAHABOOB 
BASHA SHAIK MAHABUNNISA BCNO 19-02-2002 919959214975 Indian OPEN SEAT

280705474 15899 PRANAV PREM P S PREMKUMAR SULEKHA T V BCNO 11-09-2000 919961710372 Indian OPEN SEAT

390411560 15900
BHANU 
PRATAP SINGH JABAR SINGH PUSHPA KANWAR GNNO 05-01-2002 917734033150 Indian OPEN SEAT

280900249 15901 JASMINE V JAMAL V FATHIMA P K BCNO 02-06-1998 919446178782 Indian OPEN SEAT

390359239 15902
SARJEET 
BIJARNIYA

PHOOL CHAND 
BIJARNIYA GULABI DEVI BCNO 05-03-1999 917340249308 Indian OPEN SEAT

440102465 15903 AMIT SHARMA
MANOJ KUMAR 
SHARMA GEETA SHARMA GNNO 13-02-2001 919410407807 Indian OPEN SEAT

390340142 15908 ASMITA SAINI
NARENDRA 
KUMAR SAINI ASHA SAINI BCNO 11-03-1998 918559811032 Indian OPEN SEAT

390405852 15909 RAKESH KAILASH MAGA DEVI BCNO 05-02-2001 919983920527 Indian OPEN SEAT
390319893 15911 NEHA MAHAVIR MANISHA GNNO 09-06-1999 917015493085 Indian OPEN SEAT

200107744 15913
VIDYASAGAR 
NIRALA

SURENDRA 
PRASAD YADAV RENU DEVI BCNO 05-12-1997 918507423575 Indian OPEN SEAT

280103364 15914
ANANDU 
RAJAJI RAJAJI K D RADHAMANI P S BCNO 09-12-1999 918943227577 Indian OPEN SEAT

150217287 15915
ANKIT 
ABHINAV

DHIRENDRA 
PRASAD BABY GUPTA BCNO 27-12-2000 916203578492 Indian OPEN SEAT

390348482 15918
DEEPAK 
SHARMA

RAM CHANDER 
SHARMA KANTA DEVI EWNO 15-11-1997 918875410079 Indian OPEN SEAT

220106289 15919
MAHIPAL 
KUMAR OM PRAKASH GODAVARI DEVI BCNO 01-03-1999 917425948835 Indian OPEN SEAT

280706090 15922

ALWIN 
ABRAHAM 
MATHEW

SABU 
KANNAMPALLIL 
MATHEW LISSI THOMAS GNNO 30-10-2000 919061204175 Indian OPEN SEAT

Page 556 of 7016



LIST FOR EIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR STRAY VACANCY UG 2019 (OPEN SEAT)
Rollno Rank Name FatherName MotherName CandCat Dob mobileNo Nationality AppliedCounselling

311009265 15924
PANKHUDI 
JAITLY RAJIV JAITLY ANJU JAITLY GNNO 12-02-2000 918887798845 Indian OPEN SEAT

120103087 15925

DHUPAGUNTL
A VENKATA 
NAGA SAI 
RAVI KIRAN

DHUPAGUNTLA 
RAMAKOTESWAR
A RAO

DHUPAGUNTLA 
KOWSALYA DEVI GNNO 10-10-2001 919949930597 Indian OPEN SEAT

390351354 15927
ADITYA 
CHOUDHARY

SURENDER 
JAKHAR GAYATRI DEVI BCNO 16-02-2000 919829219586 Indian OPEN SEAT

450104815 15928
TANIYA 
MALASI

SHAILESH 
CHANDRA 
MALASI PRAVESH MALASI GNNO 15-05-2000 919536054708 Indian OPEN SEAT

120609448 15933
ALAMANDA 
NEHA

ALAMANDA 
SRIRAMA MURTY ALAMANDA RAJANI BCNO 22-08-2001 917674926709 Indian OPEN SEAT

311705635 15934
RATHI TEJAS 
PRASHANT PRASHANT TRUPTI GNNO 30-03-2001 919822328405 Indian OPEN SEAT

260304278 15935
MADHU 
RANJAN

SHIV SHANKAR 
KUMAR PUNAM DEVI BCNO 01-01-2000 919334337591 Indian OPEN SEAT

260305127 15939
SUDHANSHU 
SHEKHAR

ANIRUDDHA 
KUMAR BISHWAS GEETA BISHWAS BCNO 05-03-1999 919471157070 Indian OPEN SEAT

390359640 15944
PRATIBHA 
SWAMI

RAJENDRA 
PRASAD MANJU DEVI BCNO 12-11-1998 919414895984 Indian OPEN SEAT

300401608 15946 ADITI SAXENA R B SAXENA KAMAKSHI SAXENA GNNO 12-08-2000 917415520845 Indian OPEN SEAT

280309148 15950
HARSHA K 
BABU K V BABU KATHARINE BABU GNNO 13-04-2000 919287200174 Indian OPEN SEAT

390100979 15952

SUSHANT 
KUMAR 
GUPTA SANTOSH GUPTA BABY DEVI BCNO 25-10-1999 918441946113 Indian OPEN SEAT

160101024 15953 KHUSHI
GURBINDER 
SINGH KAVITA GNNO 20-04-2001 919878679897 Indian OPEN SEAT

Page 557 of 7016



LIST FOR EIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR STRAY VACANCY UG 2019 (OPEN SEAT)
Rollno Rank Name FatherName MotherName CandCat Dob mobileNo Nationality AppliedCounselling

230102400 15954 RUCHI TIWARI
BHAWANI 
PRASAD TIWARI MEERA TIWARI EWNO 10-02-1999 919821601095 Indian OPEN SEAT

120200418 15957

KARAVADI 
BHARGAVA 
RAM K B RAGHURAM M V SAILAJA GNNO 29-05-2001 919440550299 Indian OPEN SEAT

200104288 15961
SHIVAM 
KUMAR SUNIL KUMAR RENU KUMARI BCNO 05-06-2000 918544023163 Indian OPEN SEAT

230204574 15962
SAKSHI 
PHOGAT BALJEET SINGH SUNITA DEVI GNNO 15-12-1999 919813202452 Indian OPEN SEAT

230205570 15963
HARSHITA 
JAKHAR

RAVINDER 
KUMAR SAMESH EWNO 30-10-1999 919350098842 Indian OPEN SEAT

390333379 15967
SANDEEP 
YADAV

MURLI DHAR 
YADAV GEETA DEVI BCNO 10-07-2000 919571619257 Indian OPEN SEAT

281103801 15968 MANEESH BIJU M BIJU B PRABHA ANANTHI BCNO 11-12-2000 919048646194 Indian OPEN SEAT

270902513 15969

ABHISHEK 
SHANKAR 
BHAT

SHANKARANARAY
ANA BHAT K M SUDHA GNNO 12-12-2001 919632268644 Indian OPEN SEAT

200138903 15971
MUSKAAN 
SACHDEVA

RAMESH KUMAR 
SACHDEVA ASHA SACHDEVA GNNO 03-05-2000 918527632797 Indian OPEN SEAT

460401634 15972
SOUMEN 
BANERJEE

GAURANGA 
BANERJEE ROMA BANERJEE GNNO 29-03-2000 919932888524 Indian OPEN SEAT

390602211 15973
SHANU 
MITTAL KAILASH MITTAL RADHA MITTAL GNNO 23-09-2000 919602547550 Indian OPEN SEAT

390502758 15974 MANESH BALWAN RAJBALA GNNO 23-06-1999 919992804564 Indian OPEN SEAT

281209125 15975
MOHAMED 
RISHAD

ABDUL SALAM 
THARAYIL SHAHINA BEEVI T V BCNO 22-03-2000 919946946950 Indian OPEN SEAT

281000528 15982 JYOTSNA S K SIVANJANAM E GEETHA GNNO 29-12-2000 919383427306 Indian OPEN SEAT

280306486 15984
M S FATHIMA 
NASRIN SHEIK MERAN M SUNITHA KA BCNO 15-10-2000 917902983977 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390326028 15985 USHA FENIN RAVINDRA SINGH RAJESHWARI DEVI BCNO 18-04-1999 918290976977 Indian OPEN SEAT

260101930 15987
SUNIDHI 
MISHRA

BRAJESH GUNJAN 
MISHRA SHWETA THAKUR EWNO 08-01-1999 919608033109 Indian OPEN SEAT

390514273 15989
NISHI 
JHAJHARIA

SURENDRA 
SINGH JHAJHARIA SAVITA BCNO 21-03-2000 917426938880 Indian OPEN SEAT

300311251 15990 RAGHAV INANI RAM INANI ARUNA INANI GNNO 27-07-2001 919826473733 Indian OPEN SEAT

300103917 15991
UDIT 
CHOUBEY

RAVI SHANKAR 
CHOUBEY SAVITA CHOUBEY GNNO 04-03-2001 919468792234 Indian OPEN SEAT

280703088 15992

JITHIN 
YESUDAS 
VARGHESE

YESUDAS 
VARGHESE SHERLI YESUDAS GNNO 24-07-2000 919645628554 Indian OPEN SEAT

280309400 15993 DEVIKA P BALAGOPALAN P GEETHA P GNNO 10-05-2000
528194464652
81 Indian OPEN SEAT

160100221 15994
PUNEET 
SHARMA

MANMOHAN 
SHARMA NEELAM SHARMA GNNO 06-07-2000 919463743994 Indian OPEN SEAT

390334920 15995
KESHAR 
CHOUDHARY GANPAT SINGH SHRAWANI DEVI BCNO 05-04-1996 919983645753 Indian OPEN SEAT

360503093 15997
SOUMYA 
ANANDITA

AKSHAYA KUMAR 
BARIK REETA RAY GNNO 04-09-2000 919437026817 Indian OPEN SEAT

160112539 15998 CHARU SITA RAM SUNITA DEVI GNNO 28-05-2000 919466220069 Indian OPEN SEAT

150210417 15999
KISHAN 
ANAND

LALAN KUMAR 
DAS SHANTA DAS GNNO 12-01-1998 918107077125 Indian OPEN SEAT

280903786 16000

MOHAMMED 
ASIF SUHAIL C 
K KHALID C FATHIMATH SUHARA K BCNO 07-05-1999 919447404993 Indian OPEN SEAT

390512075 16001 INSHA AFREEN ANWAR ALI HENA PARWEEN GNNO 13-05-2000 917781914151 Indian OPEN SEAT
120205777 16002 G G MANASA G G MANOHAR G G RAJESHWARI BCNO 20-01-2002 919440293212 Indian OPEN SEAT
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380203173 16003
NAVDEEP 
SINGH

JASWINDER 
SINGH MALKEET KAUR GNNO 13-11-1994 919461592544 Indian OPEN SEAT

150236094 16005
ANURAG 
SINGH

RAM SAGAR 
SINGH USHA DEVI EWNO 05-07-1998 919521429332 Indian OPEN SEAT

230100827 16007
ABHISHEK 
BALUNI SANAT BALUNI RAJNI BALUNI GNNO 29-07-2000 919871011030 Indian OPEN SEAT

281116303 16009 NIMESH A P J ASOK KUMAR S R MANJU GNNO 22-05-2000 919446577217 Indian OPEN SEAT

440111029 16010
AMAN 
SINGHAL

RAM CHAND 
SINGHAL SUNITA DEVI EWNO 06-06-1999 917792008434 Indian OPEN SEAT

440501311 16011
PRIYA 
SRIVASTAVA

MANOJ KUMAR 
SRIVASTAVA ANJU SRIVASTAVA GNNO 27-08-1999 918577081183 Indian OPEN SEAT

120610333 16012
PUDI HARI 
DURGA SAI PUDI JAGGA RAO

ANIMIREDDI 
SATYAVATHI BCNO 25-02-2002 919963543968 Indian OPEN SEAT

390302042 16014
ANAND 
BALWADA

DINESH 
CHOUDHARY RAMRATI DEVI BCNO 20-12-1998 919887814089 Indian OPEN SEAT

390314296 16016
SUNIL 
SHARMA

KALYAN SAHAY 
SHARMA SAVITRI DEVI EWNO 08-02-1999 918560031359 Indian OPEN SEAT

440107887 16017 DEV DIVYANSH SUDHIR KUMAR REKHA GNNO 03-08-1999 919460181804 Indian OPEN SEAT

280403494 16020

FATHIMA 
NIHALA 
KOLAKKADAN

MOHAMMED 
SALIH 
KOLAKKADAN

SHAKKEELA 
MOHAMED SALIH BCNO 10-06-2000 919633860126 Indian OPEN SEAT

160105581 16021 POOJA RAGUBIR SINGH SHEETAL EWNO 21-12-1999 919467322673 Indian OPEN SEAT

390324535 16023 HINA SINGHAL
GIRDHARI LAL 
SINGHAL SEEMA SINGHAL GNNO 07-11-2001

091941426838
9 Indian OPEN SEAT

280403687 16026 HRIDIKA K V E PADMANABHAN SHYLAJA K V GNNO 04-09-2001 919747568777 Indian OPEN SEAT

390400316 16027
VISHAL 
GEHLOT RAKESH GEHLOT POONAM GEHLOT GNNO 27-02-2001 919351307555 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390312544 16028
PRATIKSHA 
VIJAY

MUKESH 
CHANDER VIJAY SHIMLA VIJAY GNNO 08-10-1999

262498282726
24 Indian OPEN SEAT

390348127 16029
ANIL KUMAR 
BHAKAR

SHISH RAM 
BHAKAR PREM DEVI BCNO 20-11-2002 919828704267 Indian OPEN SEAT

300310069 16030 PRINCE RAJ ARVIND PANDIT BABITA DEVI BCNO 05-11-2001 919334715604 Indian OPEN SEAT

450106131 16031 MEGHA
SANJAY 
THAPLIYAL

SULOCHANA 
THAPLIYAL GNNO 21-07-2001 919897839640 Indian OPEN SEAT

270217541 16032
SANSKAR 
SANJAY JAIN

SANJAY PRAKASH 
JAIN NIMISHA JAIN GNNO 18-01-2002 919916635151 Indian OPEN SEAT

390400406 16033 KURBAN ALI IBRAHIM KHAN SARIYAT BCNO 17-07-1999 919672382629 Indian OPEN SEAT

200156106 16034

MANJESH 
KUMAR 
CHAURASIA

RAJKESHWAR 
CHAURASIA RAMAWATI DEVI BCNO 01-01-2000 917081271676 Indian OPEN SEAT

390323995 16035 TARUN TAK ABHAY RAJ TAK RATNI DEVI BCNO 21-07-1999 918107074893 Indian OPEN SEAT

441113023 16037 SHIVANGI AVINASH KUMAR AARTI DEVI BCNO 24-11-1998 919452983558 Indian OPEN SEAT

390300557 16039
PARIDHI 
AGRAWAL

PAWAN KUMAR 
AGRAWAL SARITA AGRAWAL GNNO 27-06-1998 918529459280 Indian OPEN SEAT

230103585 16040

MUKUL 
KUMAR 
TEWATIA

VIKRAM SINGH 
TEWATIA MUNESH EWNO 23-05-2000 919812042820 Indian OPEN SEAT

281106824 16041 ARJUN H
HARISCHANDRAN
NAIR G VEENA S GNNO 04-04-1999 919446555508 Indian OPEN SEAT

281004284 16043 SARATH A
RADHAKRISHNAN 
A SANTHAKUMARI GNNO 18-04-2000 918122517064 Indian OPEN SEAT

390329250 16045 MUSKAN JAIN RAJKUMAR JAIN HEERA JAIN EWNO 24-04-2001 917728092326 Indian OPEN SEAT

160109659 16047
DHRITIKA 
AHLAWAT SANJAY AHLAWAT SANJAY KUMARI GNNO 19-02-2001 918699175701 Indian OPEN SEAT

390306359 16048 HARTIK YADAV V S YADAV SUVIDHA YADAV BCNO 24-09-2001 919468664460 Indian OPEN SEAT
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300311683 16050 ANUSHKA JAIN
PRAKASH CHAND 
JAIN SUDHA JAIN GNNO 14-09-2001 919340701198 Indian OPEN SEAT

220811228 16051

PATEL 
JAYDIPKUMAR 
RAJENDRABHA
I

PATEL 
RAJENDRABHAI 
NARANBHAI

PATEL DURGABEN 
RAJENDRABHAI EWNO 28-09-2001 919825418660 Indian OPEN SEAT

120516005 16052
MAMIDI 
GREESHMA

MAMIDI ESWARA 
RAO MAMIDI SATYA VENI GNNO 28-08-2002 919493626027 Indian OPEN SEAT

390505712 16054
SHEERIN 
PARWEEN MD SHAKIR ALAM SABIHA PARWEEN BCNO 09-12-1997 919045772959 Indian OPEN SEAT

281100629 16055
SREELEKSHMI 
S S SUNIL JYOTHI LEKSHMI K BCNO 03-07-2001 919495300799 Indian OPEN SEAT

311011694 16057

SHAH 
MASOOM 
AMIT AMIT SHAH MONALI SHAH GNNO 03-05-2001 919420370032 Indian OPEN SEAT

390320497 16059
SHRUTI 
SRIVASTAVA

SANJAY 
SRIVASTAVA ARTI SRIVASTAVA GNNO 25-05-2000 919950847530 Indian OPEN SEAT

280611540 16060 ARYA R DAS REGHU DAS SHEEBA P S BCNO 10-12-1999 918086960904 Indian OPEN SEAT

150201504 16061
PIYUSH 
KUMAR SUBODH KUMAR NILU DEVI EWNO 01-12-2000 919155368268 Indian OPEN SEAT

280706734 16062
DHANANJAY 
SAHADEVAN V V SAHADEVAN G SUJATHA BCNO 04-06-2000 919447432198 Indian OPEN SEAT

150226423 16063 NAINA
MRITYUNJAY 
KUMAR SINGH NEELAM SHARMA EWNO 20-10-1999 919431420036 Indian OPEN SEAT

440817119 16064
AMAR PAL 
SINGH

AJAY KUMAR 
SINGH KAMAL SINGH EWNO 10-05-1997 919919538080 Indian OPEN SEAT

240100349 16065
ANAMIKA 
THAKUR

SANJAY KUMAR 
THAKUR SUMAN THAKUR GNNO 15-05-2001 918627069189 Indian OPEN SEAT

230101511 16066
AKSHIT 
BANSAL PAWAN BANSAL BABITA BANSAL GNNO 24-12-2001 918875222766 Indian OPEN SEAT

390321776 16067 SATISH SAHU MUKESH SAW USHA DEVI BCNO 11-01-2000 917733861770 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390517236 16069
VAISHNAVI 
KARMAWAT NARENDRA SINGH MAMTA KANWAR BCNO 13-02-2001 918003080524 Indian OPEN SEAT

420127173 16070 VADDE DIVYA VADDE YADAGIRI VADDE SARITHA BCNO 16-01-2000 917780615408 Indian OPEN SEAT

220300800 16073
DESAI AAGAM 
UMANGBHAI UMANGBHAI HETALBEN GNNO 04-05-2002 919825278534 Indian OPEN SEAT

280701147 16074 GOKUL S SHAJI GOPALAN BINDU SHAJI GNNO 05-12-2000 919495329620 Indian OPEN SEAT

390329683 16077
PURAN MAL 
JAT SHRIRAM JAT SANTOSH DEVI BCNO 07-06-1999 919799565079 Indian OPEN SEAT

440805570 16079 MOHD DANISH ANSARUL HAQUE NAZMA BEGUM BCNO 05-09-1998 918756364903 Indian OPEN SEAT

390346283 16080
JYOTI 
BIJARNIYA

BHAJNA RAM 
BIJARNIYA DHARMA DEVI BCNO 03-01-1998 917023989814 Indian OPEN SEAT

450202980 16082
MANASVI 
PANT

MOHAN 
CHANDRA PANT INDU MOHAN PANT GNNO 03-05-2001 919639014636 Indian OPEN SEAT

120501752 16083

GALIDEVARA 
SRI LAKSHMI 
GAYATHRI

GALIDEVARA 
SRINIVASARAO

GALIDEVARA SATYA 
SYAMALA GNNO 24-05-2001 919640946128 Indian OPEN SEAT

280908991 16084 MUFEEDHA K ABDUL RAZACK K MUNEERA P K BCNO 12-09-1999 919846908876 Indian OPEN SEAT

390511840 16086 AYUSHI GUPTA PRAMOD KUMAR SEEMA GUPTA GNNO 12-01-2000 917754856639 Indian OPEN SEAT

390328170 16087
PRIYANKA 
YADAV MUKESH KUMAR BILLO DEVI BCNO 01-01-2000 919416659010 Indian OPEN SEAT

390203219 16089
KARAN 
GAHLOT

BASANT LAL 
GAHLOT SAMPAT GAHLOT SCNO 09-06-2000 919460846811 Indian OPEN SEAT

440307576 16091 IMRAN NABI ALIJAN MOBINA BCNO 16-06-1997 916397566735 Indian OPEN SEAT

440403140 16092
SAURAV 
KUMAR SINGH

SUSHIL KUMAR 
SINGH SEETA DEVI BCNO 22-02-1999 919672344632 Indian OPEN SEAT
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440802705 16093 ADAMYA DIXIT RAMANUJ DIXIT NEETA DIXIT GNNO 19-09-2000 919452583371 Indian OPEN SEAT

170201978 16095 KANIT KUMAR
SHAILENDRA 
KUMAR REETA GUPTA GNNO 04-04-2000 918889045411 Indian OPEN SEAT

150202910 16096 KRITI KANT SANJAY KUMAR SANGITA KUMARI BCNO 02-01-2000 917870590912 Indian OPEN SEAT

390305877 16100
WASIM 
ANWER

MD ANWAR 
AHMAD SAFINA KHATOON BCNO 15-12-2001 918521913356 Indian OPEN SEAT

390328389 16101
AMAN 
CHAUHAN SUDHIR KUMAR RAJBALA DEVI EWNO 23-07-2000 916397370173 Indian OPEN SEAT

420131555 16102
VISHWAROJU 
SOWMYASREE

VISHWAROJU 
SRINIVAS

MALYALA 
BHAGYALAXMI BCNO 01-11-2000 919490019971 Indian OPEN SEAT

390300732 16103
ABHISHEK 
JANGID

SURENDRA 
JANGID SANTOSH JANGID BCNO 17-04-1998 919782170231 Indian OPEN SEAT

440507141 16104
SHUBH 
AGRAWAL ROHIT AGRAWAL EKTA AGRAWAL GNNO 06-10-2000 919670424199 Indian OPEN SEAT

390329243 16105 ROHIT LAMBA
CHAND KARAN 
LAMBA KAMLA DEVI BCNO 09-08-2002 919828425450 Indian OPEN SEAT

280710313 16106 S ARATHY ASHOKAN B SOMALATHA V GNNO 26-04-2000 919400885543 Indian OPEN SEAT

280809830 16107
ASHIK MANOJ 
N MANOJ N SHYNI P BCNO 10-05-2000 919745906228 Indian OPEN SEAT

440601839 16108
BHARAT 
SINGH MAN SINGH RAJSHRI BCNO 01-07-1999 919532066295 Indian OPEN SEAT

390309718 16109 GARIMA SANDEEP KUMAR MAMTA EWNO 27-09-2000 918221874218 Indian OPEN SEAT

390318294 16110 KAMAL SAINI
SATYA PRAKASH 
SAINI ANJU SAINI BCNO 20-10-1999 919413555233 Indian OPEN SEAT

380203480 16111 SAKSHI TELU RAM NARESH RANI GNNO 11-06-2001 919417408204 Indian OPEN SEAT

390309618 16112 ROHIT JANGIR
SANJAY PRAKASH 
JANGIR SAROJ DEVI BCNO 14-09-2001 919887965807 Indian OPEN SEAT
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260301367 16113
PIYUSH 
MITTAL

RAMESH 
AGRAWAL BINDU AGRAWAL GNNO 24-09-1999 917903941972 Indian OPEN SEAT

300201870 16114
ANJALI 
AGRAWAL

SANJAY 
AGRAWAL MANJU AGRAWAL GNNO 06-05-2001 919753984892 Indian OPEN SEAT

280405381 16115
JANNATH 
HIBA T K ASHRAF P E SABIRA T K BCNO 14-04-2000 919845125392 Indian OPEN SEAT

281104926 16117
VISMAYA S J 
NAIR K SATHEESH S R JITHRA NAIR GNNO 03-05-2000 919544912347 Indian OPEN SEAT

280700407 16118
JIS MATHEW 
GEORGE GEORGE JOSEPH SHAINY GEORGE GNNO 03-11-2000 918851934014 Indian OPEN SEAT

441105372 16119
SWAPNESH 
DIXIT

SHIVPRAVESH 
DIXIT MANJU DIXIT EWNO 27-08-1997 918009386658 Indian OPEN SEAT

280710011 16121
NOEL S 
KURUVILLA SUNIL GEORGE ANITHA KURUVILA GNNO 27-03-2001 918547850500 Indian OPEN SEAT

440505266 16123 SAEED AHMAD AHMAD HUSSAIN SHAHNAZ BANO BCNO 14-03-1997 917376814846 Indian OPEN SEAT

390102411 16125
RAHUL 
CHOUDHARY

SHIVRAM 
CHOUDHARY CHANDA BCNO 24-05-2002 919413401679 Indian OPEN SEAT

120203251 16126
M JAYA 
PRAKASH

M NAGESWAR 
RAO D NAGAMANI BAI BCNO 23-01-2002 917702871619 Indian OPEN SEAT

270705517 16127 VARUN PATIL
BASAWARAJ 
PATIL SAVITA PATIL GNNO 05-05-2001 919845289448 Indian OPEN SEAT

310413919 16128

MUNDADA 
HEMANT 
SUNILKUMAR SUNILKUMAR MADHURI EWNO 03-01-2000 919689418131 Indian OPEN SEAT

390315917 16129
VAIBHAV 
VASHISTHA VIJAY VASHISTHA RAJESHWARI SHARMA GNNO 18-01-2001 919828063890 Indian OPEN SEAT

120500485 16130
ANEKANNI 
NIKHIL A RAMESH BABU A BHARATHI GNNO 30-01-2000 919441767677 Indian OPEN SEAT

390326519 16131
RIMJHIM 
GUPTA

HARI SHANKER 
GUPTA PUSHPA GUPTA GNNO 07-08-2001 919414284211 Indian OPEN SEAT

Page 565 of 7016



LIST FOR EIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR STRAY VACANCY UG 2019 (OPEN SEAT)
Rollno Rank Name FatherName MotherName CandCat Dob mobileNo Nationality AppliedCounselling

390102023 16132
NIKHIL 
MUNDRA DINESH MUNDRA SARITA MUNDRA GNNO 18-05-2000 918890822888 Indian OPEN SEAT

390366480 16133
PANKAJ 
YADAV

GOKUL CHAND 
YADAV INDRA DEVI BCNO 25-07-1998 919460085829 Indian OPEN SEAT

440504354 16134 ROCKY YADAV
RAMASHRAY 
YADAV SUSHILA DEVI BCNO 21-11-1998 918739076668 Indian OPEN SEAT

440803044 16135
SACHIN 
MISHRA

SRIKRISHNA 
MISHRA BEENA DEVI GNNO 15-11-1999 918756741194 Indian OPEN SEAT

230205506 16136
NEELAM 
YADAV LAL SINGH YADAV BIMLA YADAV BCNO 10-09-2000 919416417302 Indian OPEN SEAT

390506880 16139
AMISHA 
GUPTA RAJEEV GUPTA DIMPLE GUPTA BCNO 09-06-1999 918800594689 Indian OPEN SEAT

240104274 16140
LAVINA 
SHARMA

BALDEV RAJ 
SHARMA LATA SHARMA GNNO 11-12-2001 919418386158 Indian OPEN SEAT

200152013 16142
SAMBHAV 
JAIN NEERAJ JAIN SAPNA JAIN GNNO 03-11-2000 918851940661 Indian OPEN SEAT

280710409 16143
HARIPRIYA R 
VENUGOPAL VENUGOPAL R REENA C S BCNO 15-02-2000 919447064725 Indian OPEN SEAT

200145194 16144 VARUN KATNA
VINAY KUMAR 
KATNA ANITA KATNA GNNO 03-07-2001 919818424058 Indian OPEN SEAT

390326255 16146 MD FUCHAN SHEKH ISLAM SHARUN KHATOON GNNO 10-05-1996 919931269326 Indian OPEN SEAT

390601612 16147
RUDRAKSH 
VYAS ANIL VYAS SAROJ VYAS GNNO 16-07-2001 917597519799 Indian OPEN SEAT

160102761 16148
SAKSHAM 
BANSAL NARESH BANSAL NEELAM BANSAL EWNO 17-01-2002 919992877787 Indian OPEN SEAT

460817448 16153
DEBRAJ 
CHATTERJEE

RUPAK 
CHATTERJEE KAKOLI CHATTERJEE GNNO 25-09-2001 918420361685 Indian OPEN SEAT

441004035 16157 RAVI YADAV
RAMASHRAY 
YADAV USHA YADAV BCNO 01-09-1998 919871688985 Indian OPEN SEAT

450102154 16160
GEETIKA 
GUPTA MIHIR GUPTA SWAPNA GUPTA GNNO 23-07-2001 919001955527 Indian OPEN SEAT

411002691 16162 ARUNA A ARIVUNITHI K THENMOZHI A BCNO 28-06-2002 919585903777 Indian OPEN SEAT
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450300548 16163
SADAB 
AHMED ABBAS AHMED MEHRAJ BCNO 11-12-1999 919058328995 Indian OPEN SEAT

390327854 16167
VISHAKHA 
NEWATIA SUSHIL NEWATIA SEEMA NEWATIA GNNO 09-04-2001 919415327369 Indian OPEN SEAT

230207465 16168 KUNAL KIRPAL NARWAL ANJU GNNO 02-06-1998 918708018503 Indian OPEN SEAT

120512856 16171
VERRU 
SNEHITHA

VERRU 
CHENCHAIAH VERRU LALITHA BCNO 01-01-2001 918074181952 Indian OPEN SEAT

281208961 16172
JAYAKRISHNA
N M R REVI M N SUDHA P S BCNO 11-10-1999 918281600631 Indian OPEN SEAT

170300494 16173
MOHD 
ZISHAN KHAN

ABDUL RAUF 
KHAN ZAHIDA KHAN GNNO 15-01-1998 917000282329 Indian OPEN SEAT

390402886 16175
MANISHA 
PATEL SURAJ PATEL SHANTI PATEL BCNO 05-02-2000 919929395346 Indian OPEN SEAT

280703619 16177
BENITO 
MARIAM JOHN

JOHN 
VARUGHESE RANI K JOY GNNO 08-04-2000 919446273821 Indian OPEN SEAT

441101151 16178
SHRUTI 
TRIPATHI

KARAMSHEEL 
DUTT TRIPATHI KAVITA DUTT TRIPATHI GNNO 03-11-1999 919795107745 Indian OPEN SEAT

390302742 16179
UJJAWAL 
PRATAP SINGH

RANA PRATAP 
SINGH NEELAM SINGH EWNO 22-04-1998 919455051116 Indian OPEN SEAT

390600948 16180
VIKASH 
KUMAR PRAMOD KUMAR CHANCHAL DEVI EWNO 05-10-1998 919973444051 Indian OPEN SEAT

440202810 16181
DEEPESH 
PATEL

RAJENDRA 
PRATAP PATEL SANGEETA DEVI PATEL BCNO 21-07-2000 919696882848 Indian OPEN SEAT

280902800 16183
ANJALA 
BEGUM P

SHAJI 
PONMALATHODI NUSRATH BANU BCNO 28-04-2000 919207008888 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390365503 16184

RAMESH 
CHAND 
KUMAWAT

BAJRANG LAL 
KUMAWAT CHUNNI DEVI BCNO 05-08-2000 918690283918 Indian OPEN SEAT

120502537 16185

SUNKARA 
GOWRI 
PRIYANKA

SUNKARA 
RAMESH NAIDU SUNKARA PRAMILA EWNO 16-11-1999 919959682007 Indian OPEN SEAT

150213875 16186 SAKSHI PRIYA ANIL KUMAR BHARTI KUMARI BCNO 22-03-2000 919504519962 Indian OPEN SEAT

230208781 16187 NEHA YADAV VIJAY PAL YADAV SUMAN YADAV BCNO 26-03-2000 919466040890 Indian OPEN SEAT

460815785 16188
KANCHAN 
TIWARY ARUN TIWARY SUNITA TIWARY GNNO 05-04-1999 919163153183 Indian OPEN SEAT

281203841 16189 SNEHA SHAJI SHAJI SEBASTIAN MARY JOSEPH GNNO 26-11-1995 918156939425 Indian OPEN SEAT

390403605 16190
SANDEEP 
PARIHAR VIJAY KUMAR MAYA PARIHAR BCNO 02-12-1999 919529484262 Indian OPEN SEAT

441002330 16191
MANISHA 
JOSHI DN JOSHI PUSHPA JOSHI GNNO 17-07-1999 919871920355 Indian OPEN SEAT

120511869 16195
KANIKE HARI 
HARA HRUTHI K GELAVAPPA

K S 
VENKATESWARAMMA BCNO 30-07-2000 919393057747 Indian OPEN SEAT

390353550 16196
ABHAYDEEP 
SINGH CHANDI

HARDEV SINGH 
CHANDI

NARENDER KAUR 
CHANDI GNNO 23-10-1998 919414547127 Indian OPEN SEAT

441003722 16198
SHAMMY 
GUPTA

RAMNARAYAN 
GUPTA SUNITA DEVI GNNO 13-07-1999 918920291404 Indian OPEN SEAT

200106050 16199
MANJAY 
KUMAR DEEPAK KUMAR MADHU KUMARI EWNO 02-10-1997 917667355463 Indian OPEN SEAT

280810856 16200
SREEVRAJANA
TH S B

BALAN 
MANNOTH SANTHA A K EWNO 09-10-1998 919495481715 Indian OPEN SEAT

280105226 16201 ASHIK ANVAR ANVAR SADATH Y SHAMI BAN A BCNO 08-03-1999 919446792449 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311502652 16204
CHANDU SAI 
JASWANTH

C LAKSHMI 
NARAYANA C HEMAVATHI BCNO 27-06-2001 919704021423 Indian OPEN SEAT

440717812 16205

SHIVENDRA 
KUMAR 
SAHANI

SHRI 
RAMCHANDRA 
SAHANI

SHRIMATI KALAPATI 
DEVI BCNO 12-06-1995 917379314356 Indian OPEN SEAT

390324981 16206 PRAVEEN MUKESH MANPHOOL DEVI BCNO 07-03-2001 918396990588 Indian OPEN SEAT

390100274 16207

SAURABH 
SHANKER 
MISHRA

SANJAY SHANKER 
MISHRA BEENA MISHRA EWNO 07-09-1998 918182830722 Indian OPEN SEAT

160109728 16212 SHAHBAJ
JASWINDER 
SINGH SARVJEET KAUR BCNO 12-01-2001 919996532999 Indian OPEN SEAT

420126202 16213
PRAAGNA 
BODA BODA MAHENDER B ANURADHA GNNO 01-09-2000 919848590140 Indian OPEN SEAT

200154035 16215
HARSHVEEN 
KAUR

INDERPAL SINGH 
BINDRA

HARMEET KAUR 
BINDRA GNNO 19-08-2001 919873075495 Indian OPEN SEAT

390365085 16216
PRAKASH 
KUMAR

PREMA RAM 
KALABI NAVU DEVI BCNO 05-01-1997 917023653895 Indian OPEN SEAT

150230083 16218
PRANAV 
SHARMA

PRIYA RANJAN 
SHARMA KANCHAN SHARMA GNNO 17-10-2000 917974817572 Indian OPEN SEAT

280405540 16221 ANJITHA SUNIL SUNIL KUMAR RISHA A BCNO 13-05-1999 919495726727 Indian OPEN SEAT

440106084 16222 SAIJAL GOYAL
SHARAD KUMAR 
GOYAL SEEMA GOYAL EWNO 27-11-1999 919219730618 Indian OPEN SEAT

380202555 16224
HARDIK 
CHAWLA RAJESH CHAWLA REETA CHAWLA GNNO 11-01-2001 919929640985 Indian OPEN SEAT

160103086 16225
JASPREET 
SINGH GURPREET SINGH PARVEEN BALA GNNO 03-02-2000 919464805993 Indian OPEN SEAT

390321774 16226
PRATIK 
MISHRA

DINESH KUMAR 
MISHRA VIBHA MISHRA GNNO 22-03-1999 919783019416 Indian OPEN SEAT

270245200 16227

JAYANT 
KUMAR 
THAKUR RK THAKUR MANDVI THAKUR GNNO 13-05-2002 916360637068 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390202923 16230
PREM 
KISHORE VYAS

KRISHAN 
KISHORE VYAS VIJAY LAXMI VYAS GNNO 16-12-2000 919588280542 Indian OPEN SEAT

300101917 16231
SHAILJA 
PUJARI

PANKAJ 
CHANSORIA KANCHAN CHANSORIA GNNO 06-03-2000 918839340880 Indian OPEN SEAT

281110524 16232 VAISHNAVI A T ANILKUMAR S THRISHALA G K BCNO 29-09-1999 919447392050 Indian OPEN SEAT

390508022 16233
SHAGUFTA 
PARVEEN

MD SALAUDDIN 
ANSARI MAKHDUMA AKHTARI BCNO 09-02-1997 917297868883 Indian OPEN SEAT

160114090 16235 ANKIT JAGDISH SAROJ GNNO 23-09-2000 919729955185 Indian OPEN SEAT

390308216 16236
NEHA 
SHARMA

RAJEEV KUMAR 
SHARMA SUMAN SHARMA GNNO 09-10-1998 919660015335 Indian OPEN SEAT

120106743 16238
MADDU SIVA 
KUMAR

MADDU 
SHANMUKESWAR
A RAO MADDU BHARATHI GNNO 08-03-2001 919866009852 Indian OPEN SEAT

441003294 16239
OM PRAKASH 
NIRALA

JAI PRAKASH 
PRASAD ANAR DEVI BCNO 10-01-1983 918409863134 Indian OPEN SEAT

120303407 16240

NARAPUREDD
Y LAVA 
KUMAR REDDY

NARAPUREDDY 
BALARAJA REDDY

NARAPUREDDY 
LAKSHMI DEVI EWNO 11-07-2002 919027605928 Indian OPEN SEAT

120608896 16244
GUNDA 
SRISHLOKA

GUNDA 
SUBRAMANYAM

GUNDA KALPANA 
ROOPA GNNO 22-12-2002 918897242469 Indian OPEN SEAT

160103989 16247
ISHITA 
SINGHAL

DEVINDER 
SINGHAL MEENU SINGHAL GNNO 21-12-2000 917206814761 Indian OPEN SEAT

220801896 16248

VAGHASIYA 
JAANVI 
MAHESHBHAI

VAGHASIYA 
MAHESH 
KANJIBHAI

VAGHASIYA CHETNA 
MAHESH GNNO 16-11-2000 919825089655 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390317443 16251

ABHISHEK 
SINGH 
CHAUHAN SURENDRA SINGH NEERAJ DEVI GNNO 23-02-2000 919660968240 Indian OPEN SEAT

200137775 16252
MOHD 
TASLEEM MOHD SHOKEEN NAZREEN BEGUM BCNO 10-12-1998 919990177079 Indian OPEN SEAT

280909442 16253
AYSHA LIYANA 
A P ABDUL RAHIM AP RAJELA K BCNO 23-07-2000

009199473118
43 Indian OPEN SEAT

441107648 16254
VIKESH 
KUMAR

RAM BHAJAN 
KUSHWAHA PUSHPA DEVI BCNO 08-04-1999 917390842936 Indian OPEN SEAT

390357738 16255
VISHAL 
SHARMA

ANIL KUMAR 
SHARMA USHA SHARMA EWNO 28-07-1998 919649692333 Indian OPEN SEAT

120105905 16256

KANDULA 
VENKATA SAI 
CHARAN

KANDULA 
VENKATA BALA 
SUBRAMANYAM

KANDULA VIJAYA 
LAKSHMI GNNO 21-04-2001 918985870507 Indian OPEN SEAT

390508531 16258 JIGYASA AUGUST RISHI RAMBHA SINHA BCNO 05-06-2000 919784251937 Indian OPEN SEAT

390359651 16260
KAMLESH 
KUMAR SAINI BABU LAL SAINI BIDAMI DEVI BCNO 02-01-1998 919166621411 Indian OPEN SEAT

390105203 16261
MEDHA 
MAHESHWARI

SUBODH KUMAR 
CHANDAK

HEMLATA 
MAHESHWARI EWNO 01-03-2000 919530394062 Indian OPEN SEAT

300100880 16263
CHAITANYA 
GUPTA

ANAND KUMAR 
GUPTA ANITA GUPTA GNNO 17-04-2000 919425604590 Indian OPEN SEAT

150252863 16264
RAHUL 
KUMAR SUDHIR KUMAR MAMTA DEVI BCNO 12-01-1998 916378665167 Indian OPEN SEAT

200140306 16265 ABDULLAH
MD SHAHID 
ALAM BIBI SHABNAM BCNO 22-09-2000 919472876146 Indian OPEN SEAT

420117030 16266
DASARI 
BHARADWAJ

DASARI VINODH 
KUMAR DASARI KALYANI BCNO 10-08-2002 919948136847 Indian OPEN SEAT
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440701487 16268 ISRAR AHMAD IQBAL AHMAD NAFEESHA BANO GNNO 04-08-2000 918299016553 Indian OPEN SEAT

460100214 16269 JOY BISWAS
DILIP CHANDRA 
BISWAS MITU RANI BISWAS SCNO 09-08-2000 919903507654 Indian OPEN SEAT

260300281 16270 RISHAV SINHA
RAJESH KUMAR 
SINHA SHOBHA RANI GNNO 30-01-1998 917370032781 Indian OPEN SEAT

390405528 16272 SAWAI LAL KHERAJ RAM PADMO DEVI BCNO 15-04-1997 919587489538 Indian OPEN SEAT

441100061 16276
ANUJ KUMAR 
RAI

VIJAY BAHADUR 
RAI ASHA KIRAN RAI EWNO 05-12-2000 917309694128 Indian OPEN SEAT

390325280 16277 SUMIT LOHAN SURESH SUNITA GNNO 27-07-2000 918570961450 Indian OPEN SEAT
311004544 16279 KAIVALYA SURESH RITA SCNO 02-04-2001 919892161410 Indian OPEN SEAT

280816996 16281

FINU 
FATHIMA 
SALIB

SALIB KHAN 
VALIYAPOYIL SAUDA BEEVI BCNO 07-01-2000 919539530064 Indian OPEN SEAT

280804162 16282 DEVIKA P K KESAVADEVAN P BINDU P K EWNO 15-02-1999 919447204618 Indian OPEN SEAT

300305800 16283
SIDDHARTH 
GALLANI

RAJKUMAR 
GALLANI SURBHI GALLANI GNNO 30-12-2001 919811720516 Indian OPEN SEAT

390331815 16285
SURENDRA 
SINGH

MADAN PAL 
SINGH TARA BATI BCNO 10-08-1998 919694245066 Indian OPEN SEAT

281004046 16286 AKSHAYA V
VIJAYAMANIKAN
DAN K SOBHANA P R BCNO 26-08-2000 919847721401 Indian OPEN SEAT

310913916 16287

GARIBE ADITI 
DIGAMBARRA
O DIGAMBARRAO SANGITA GNNO 14-01-2001 919960305852 Indian OPEN SEAT

311602832 16289
SHANTANU 
RAMESH GORE

RAMESH DATTU 
GORE JYOTI GNNO 20-07-2000 919887898933 Indian OPEN SEAT

281201136 16290
SREELAKSHMI 
K DINAKARAN C VIJAYALEKSHMI M GNNO 01-05-1999 919495860009 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390342830 16293
SANJEET 
SINGH SUKH DAN SINGH CHHAGAN KANWAR BCNO 26-08-1998 918875258481 Indian OPEN SEAT

390321505 16296 POONAM OLA
MAHAVEER 
PRASAD RADHA DEVI BCNO 02-11-1998 916350504767 Indian OPEN SEAT

390365388 16297
VIKASH 
PIPLODA SHANKAR LAL SANTOSH DEVI BCNO 10-12-1998 919784812023 Indian OPEN SEAT

320101803 16298

ALSA 
CHRISTEENA 
CR RAPPAI CD ALICE KK GNNO 11-02-2000 919562422606 Indian OPEN SEAT

390507377 16299 PRIYA GUPTA
DEBENDRA 
KUMAR GUPTA SUNITA DEVI GNNO 13-03-1999 919777460604 Indian OPEN SEAT

230202997 16303 VANSHIKA KAILASH CHAND MANJU DEVI BCNO 19-04-2000 919896092908 Indian OPEN SEAT

120504709 16305
DEVISETTY 
VIBHA ROYAL

D 
RAMANAMURTHY T ARAN JYOTHI GNNO 14-05-2002 919849133743 Indian OPEN SEAT

390601002 16306
RISHABH 
KUMAR

BHUKHAL 
MAHATO GEETA MAHATO GNNO 24-11-2000 918440959682 Indian OPEN SEAT

390342714 16307
BHAWANI 
SINGH YOGI

BAJRANG LAL 
YOGI NANCHHI DEVI BCNO 14-05-1996 918442010809 Indian OPEN SEAT

120606154 16308
KADUPU SRI 
SIRI HASANTHI

KADUPU SATISH 
KUMAR

KADUPU 
VIJAYALAKSHMI BCNO 13-02-2002 918121218756 Indian OPEN SEAT

390331914 16309
SUBHASH 
CHAND SOLET

UNKAR MAL 
SOLET LADA DEVI BCNO 15-05-1998 918890441402 Indian OPEN SEAT

120512201 16310
CHAKRALA 
NIKHIL KUMAR

CHAKRALA 
SUDHAKAR

CHAKRALA GIRIJA 
LAKSHMI EWNO 25-06-2001 919666662116 Indian OPEN SEAT

220701761 16311
RAICHURA 
NIYANT ATUL ATUL MONA GNNO 23-09-2001 919824238738 Indian OPEN SEAT
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440700260 16312
KANISHKA 
SHARMA

SATYA NARAYAN 
SHARMA GEETA SHARMA BCNO 03-01-1999 918009647107 Indian OPEN SEAT

150252867 16313 SHILPI SAH
RAJ KUMAR 
SHAW UMA DEVI BCNO 23-06-2000 918335923617 Indian OPEN SEAT

390342368 16314
ALOK 
AGARWAL

SURESH KUMAR 
AGARWAL SANTOSH DEVI EWNO 15-10-2000 919636498280 Indian OPEN SEAT

360401789 16315 PRITI PADHY
ASHOK KUMAR 
PADHY SAUDAMINI PADHY GNNO 06-02-2001 918249308779 Indian OPEN SEAT

200155515 16316 VIVEK NARESH SUDESH GNNO 19-02-2000 919992374716 Indian OPEN SEAT

440705203 16317
PRATYUSH 
KATIYAR

RAVI SHANKAR 
KATIYAR VIDUSHI KATIYAR BCNO 13-04-2002 918299829058 Indian OPEN SEAT

360412724 16319
SWARUP 
KUMAR ROUT

MANORANJAN 
ROUT KADAMBINI PAHI GNNO 03-08-1999 916370005701 Indian OPEN SEAT

460817109 16321 SHREYA KAR HARIPADA KAR PAMPA KAR GNNO 10-07-1999 919831431616 Indian OPEN SEAT

280611255 16322 SREEHARI R
B REMESH 
KUMAR RENU S GNNO 21-05-2000 919495350324 Indian OPEN SEAT

170100725 16324
TIKESHWAR 
VERMA

PITAMBAR 
VERMA GIRJA BAI VERMA BCNO 13-08-1999 918225875433 Indian OPEN SEAT

390366576 16325
MAHENDRA 
KUDI ARJUN LAL KUDI JAMANA DEVI BCNO 11-09-1999 919116321086 Indian OPEN SEAT

160115294 16327
ABHISHEK 
SINGH

MOHINDER 
SINGH SHARMILA THAKUR GNNO 19-11-2000 917986201058 Indian OPEN SEAT

280303428 16328
AKASH S 
KUMAR SYLAKUMAR K S BINDU K SANKAR BCNO 22-04-2000 919447435491 Indian OPEN SEAT

120501197 16329
MOOLI 
CHANDRIKA

MOOLI VENKATA 
NAGESWARA 
REDDY MOOLI SUJATHA EWNO 04-08-2001 918688547807 Indian OPEN SEAT

200142357 16330 NITISH KUMAR
KRISHNA KUMAR 
SINGH SHRIMANI DEVI BCNO 08-08-2001 918092668190 Indian OPEN SEAT
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440713555 16331

DEEPAK 
KUMAR 
PRAJAPATI

RAJESH KUMAR 
PRAJAPATI SHEELA DEVI BCNO 20-10-1998 918934862071 Indian OPEN SEAT

120501969 16332
NALLURU 
MALAVIKA

NALLURU 
CHINAMALAKON
DAIAH NALLURU PADMA GNNO 06-11-2001 919490761298 Indian OPEN SEAT

390321730 16333 KHUSHI BAJAJ MALIRAM BAJAJ KIRAN BAJAJ GNNO 18-12-1998 919829092311 Indian OPEN SEAT

440702200 16334 ROSHNI SABA MUSHIR AHMAD ANJUM BANO BCNO 20-04-1998 919580221751 Indian OPEN SEAT

160105824 16335
RITWIJ 
THAKUR

PREM CHAND 
THAKUR SANGEETA GNNO 14-11-1999 919816181364 Indian OPEN SEAT

200105891 16336 APOORV RAJ
SURENDRA 
PRASAD VERMA PREMLATA BCNO 17-11-2001 919549246628 Indian OPEN SEAT

390309535 16338
ARYAN 
KUMAR

DHARMENDRA 
KUMAR PRASAD ANEETA PRASAD GNNO 20-03-2001 919437239850 Indian OPEN SEAT

220103726 16340
RAGHAV 
SINGH HARINAM SINGH PANKUMARI GNNO 27-10-1999 919409066353 Indian OPEN SEAT

281002860 16342 SANDRA K P PAVITHRAN K G MAYA K C BCNO 17-11-1999 919946733006 Indian OPEN SEAT

200150570 16343 SWATI
RAJENDER 
SHARMA SUNITA GNNO 21-07-2002 919811202702 Indian OPEN SEAT

390503913 16344 RUPALI VIMAL KUMAR ANJU BALA GNNO 23-03-2000 918168258600 Indian OPEN SEAT

200159321 16345
ASHOK 
KUMAR RAJPAL SINGH CHAMPA DEVI BCNO 14-08-1993 917456970605 Indian OPEN SEAT

280303852 16346
APARNA 
SUBHASH SUBHASH K R SHAICY SUBHASH BCNO 23-08-2000 919400566931 Indian OPEN SEAT

230104474 16347 PRIYAL ROY BISWAJEET ROY MINNI ROY GNNO 31-08-2000 919702103047 Indian OPEN SEAT

390322528 16348
KAVITA 
CHOUDHARY

LALA RAM 
CHOUDHARY KAMLA CHOUDHARY BCNO 06-12-2001 919672188640 Indian OPEN SEAT

440402631 16349
ISHITA 
SARASWAT AKHIL SARASWAT ARADHNA SARASWAT GNNO 06-10-1999 918860608336 Indian OPEN SEAT
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300102170 16350 TANISHQ JAIN GAJENDRA JAIN NEELU JAIN GNNO 19-01-2000 917339972507 Indian OPEN SEAT

200122629 16352 PRINCY SINGH
SURENDER 
KUMAR SEEMA KUMAR BCNO 21-07-1997 918377964393 Indian OPEN SEAT

440400241 16353 RAHUL VERMA MAHESH VERMA KAMLESH VERMA BCNO 01-05-1996 919636517942 Indian OPEN SEAT

270224989 16355

DAMBALA 
VENKATESH 
VARSHA

DAMBALA 
BHUJANGASHAYI 
VENKATESH ARATHI RAMA RAO GNNO 21-05-2001 919611764046 Indian OPEN SEAT

280200257 16356
AGNES 
MARIYA SHAJI SHAJI T A JISHA PAUL U GNNO 16-11-1999 918589923519 Indian OPEN SEAT

200137136 16357

MANISH 
KUMAR 
BHARTI

RAJA RAM 
MAHTO NEEBHA DEVI BCNO 12-05-1996 918178324116 Indian OPEN SEAT

280804343 16358
HERMA 
FATHIMA UBAID N P SHAFEENA A P BCNO 15-08-2000 919447385950 Indian OPEN SEAT

281107706 16360 FIROZ A R
ABDUL RASHEED 
M AYSHA BEEVI R BCNO 24-06-1998 918089745101 Indian OPEN SEAT

390323092 16361 GOURAV SANDEEP KUMAR RENU DEVI GNNO 15-10-2000 918872758717 Indian OPEN SEAT

390305269 16363
BIBHUTI 
PRIYADARSHI TRILOK THAKUR INJULA DEVI EWNO 11-07-2001 917877402873 Indian OPEN SEAT

440716480 16364 POOJA GUPTA
SUBHASH 
CHANDRA PUSHPA DEVI BCNO 10-10-1994 919839524117 Indian OPEN SEAT

150252776 16365
HASNAIN 
ANSARI

SHAHID ALI 
ANSARI HUSSAN ARRA BEGAM BCNO 15-10-1996 917033155441 Indian OPEN SEAT

120101235 16366

KAZIM 
AHMED 
HASHMI

MOHAMMAD 
SIKANDAR ARSHIA SULTANA BCNO 30-04-2001 917093926759 Indian OPEN SEAT

390361633 16369
PUSHPENDRA 
YADAV

RAJENDRA SINGH 
YADAV SAROJ DEVI BCNO 25-05-2001 919602364211 Indian OPEN SEAT
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310406082 16370

KOLHE 
OMKAR 
BALASAHEB BALASAHEB MAHANANDA GNNO 20-02-2000 919689738631 Indian OPEN SEAT

120600447 16372
NAREDLA SAI 
KUMAR

NAREDLA 
SREENIVAS GUNDUPU SUJATHA GNNO 08-06-2000 918247436005 Indian OPEN SEAT

390322638 16375
AAKANKSHA 
CHAUDHARY RAJESH KUMAR SEEMA CHAUDHARY BCNO 04-10-2002 919414902200 Indian OPEN SEAT

390308922 16376
SOORYA 
SHARMA

SHYAM SUNDER 
SHARMA INDU SHARMA GNNO 24-01-2002 919784810006 Indian OPEN SEAT

390403659 16378 ARISHA ALI MEHMOOD ALI YASMIN BANO BCNO 22-08-1999 919414194928 Indian OPEN SEAT

390339873 16379
NARENDRA 
BISHNOI KESHA RAM CHUKI DEVI BCNO 11-04-2002 919119315529 Indian OPEN SEAT

440801128 16380

UMAR 
FAROOQUE 
ANSARI

ARSHAD ALI 
ANSARI QAISER JAHAN BCNO 25-08-2002 917275476160 Indian OPEN SEAT

200140513 16382
MAYANK 
KUMAR

PARMANAND 
PRASAD GITANJALI GNNO 20-10-2000 919891308152 Indian OPEN SEAT

390510234 16384
SHAHNAZ 
HUSAIN ZAKIR HUSAIN TABASSUM HUSAIN BCNO 18-01-2000 919415600414 Indian OPEN SEAT

390333048 16385
RAKESH 
KUMAR SAINI

RAJENDRA 
KUMAR SAINI KAUSHALYA DEVI BCNO 01-05-1998 918432524426 Indian OPEN SEAT

390355930 16387
MONIKA 
KHICHAR BANWARI LAL SHANTI DEVI BCNO 12-04-1997 919461537145 Indian OPEN SEAT

390302581 16390 KHUSHBU RAMRATTAN SNEH DEVI BCNO 10-12-2000 919053935451 Indian OPEN SEAT

380301205 16391
NAVEEN 
MEHTA BHUNESH MEHTA SHANTI BCNO 07-12-1999 919478274586 Indian OPEN SEAT

120300760 16392
PELLAKURU 
SAISWAROOP

PELLAKURU 
MURALIPRASAD 
REDDY PELLAKURU NEERAJA GNNO 03-02-2000 918179336869 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280813948 16393
MUHAMMED 
SHALU K C MUHAMMED K C RASHEEDA E BCNO 12-12-1996 918943308703 Indian OPEN SEAT

440808246 16396
TAIYYABA 
KHAN AFROZ ALAM NAZNEEN KHANAM EWNO 18-01-1999 917317084189 Indian OPEN SEAT

390202885 16399 RAKESH TARD MAHI RAM ASHI DEVI BCNO 15-12-1998 918094592623 Indian OPEN SEAT

380200965 16400
RITENDER 
SINGH RAJENDER SINGH CHANDER KALA GNNO 07-10-1999 918708647486 Indian OPEN SEAT

170308284 16401
VIJAY KUMAR 
DEWANGAN

KRISHNA 
DEWANGAN CHAMELI DEWANGAN BCNO 07-11-1999 919907634771 Indian OPEN SEAT

311119736 16402
RAUT NIRMAL 
RAJENDRA RAJENDRA RAUT RAJESHRI BCNO 10-11-2000 918308211527 Indian OPEN SEAT

150205164 16403
MRINAL 
GAUTAM

KUSHESHWAR 
PRASAD NIRMALA KUMARI BCNO 03-08-1996 918252127695 Indian OPEN SEAT

390319281 16404
ANIKET 
DWIVEDI

ABHISHEK 
DWIVEDI MANISHA DWIVEDI GNNO 03-11-2000 919079364398 Indian OPEN SEAT

280307575 16405
NANDANA 
JYOTHI JYOTHI KUMAR P DULARI S S BCNO 13-08-2001 919846834888 Indian OPEN SEAT

390310333 16406
GAURAV 
SHARMA P N SHARMA SANGEETA SHARMA GNNO 11-09-2000 918233551931 Indian OPEN SEAT

260308911 16408
AWAIS 
RAHMAN

MD ANISUR 
RAHMAN SHAHINA PARVEEN BCNO 01-11-1999 917004845039 Indian OPEN SEAT

281104895 16411
AROMAL AJAY 
A S AJAYAKUMAR B S SUMADEVI O EWNO 11-11-1999 916282789710 Indian OPEN SEAT

280304646 16412
AMINU 
SULHATH T A ABDUL SALAM T K SHEEBA M A BCNO 02-01-2001 919495593182 Indian OPEN SEAT

390311898 16413 RAHUL SONI SANJAY SONI ANAMIKA SONI GNNO 07-09-2001 919468600123 Indian OPEN SEAT

440201459 16414
SONAM 
SRIVASTAVA C B SRIVASTAVA DEEPA SRIVASTAVA GNNO 23-02-2000 918076467555 Indian OPEN SEAT

390327755 16415 SUDHA PRAKASH SUNITA DEVI GNNO 04-12-2000 919468364940 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120606609 16416
DEEPIKA 
ILLAPU PRASAD ILLAPU VARA LAKSHMI ILLAPU BCNO 25-02-2001 918309342835 Indian OPEN SEAT

200127919 16417
MD ARSHAD 
HAYAT MD RAFIUL HODA AFSANA PERWEEN GNNO 16-03-2001 917488187124 Indian OPEN SEAT

390512584 16419
PRAGATI 
SINGH

PARASHURAM 
PRASAD SINGH PRAMILA SINGH BCNO 23-10-2001 917766056073 Indian OPEN SEAT

120502234 16420
JALAGAM 
HEMALATHA J RAMANJULU J REDDI KUMARI GNNO 10-06-2001 919440652762 Indian OPEN SEAT

230204494 16421 ARUN BAJAJ
SURENDER 
KUMAR BAJAJ SANTOSH SCNO 06-10-1996 918800901392 Indian OPEN SEAT

440106066 16422 GANESH PAL BATESHVARI LAL KUSAMA DEVI BCNO 25-08-1999 918905591740 Indian OPEN SEAT

110100757 16423
ANUGRAH 
NAIR SASI KUMAR R BINU GNNO 25-12-2001 919434270905 Indian OPEN SEAT

311513801 16424

SARDESAI 
ABHISHEK 
ABHIJIT ABHIJIT SARDESAI RUPALI SARDESAI GNNO 18-02-2001 919822087304 Indian OPEN SEAT

390102613 16425 FIZA MIRZA
ABDUL RASHID 
MIRZA ROSHAN AARA BCNO 22-04-1998 919929689039 Indian OPEN SEAT

390508692 16427 SWATI GUPTA PRAVEEN GUPTA MANJU GUPTA GNNO 06-09-2002 919413356819 Indian OPEN SEAT

441119729 16428
ASHISH 
KUMAR

CHHOTELAL 
VERMA SANTI DEVEE BCNO 15-09-1997 918953198236 Indian OPEN SEAT

200101649 16431
ANUSHKA 
SINGHAL PANKAJ SINGHAL JYOTI SINGHAL GNNO 05-09-2001 919871378133 Indian OPEN SEAT

230209101 16432 PRIYANSHU PAWAN KUMAR CHANDA DEVI EWNO 21-01-2002 919466765666 Indian OPEN SEAT

310410136 16434

RAMYA 
UPENDRA 
TARIGOPULA

UPENDRA 
TARIGOPULA

VIJAYALAKSHMI 
TARIGOPULA GNNO 23-11-2000 918793101026 Indian OPEN SEAT

280807862 16435
J B 
ADITHYAKIRAN K N JAYAKUMAR C K BEENA GNNO 17-07-2000 919447338822 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280400789 16436
FATHIMA 
SHAHAMA O V HARIS M P RUKSANA O V BCNO 14-10-2001 918301834645 Indian OPEN SEAT

410201685 16438 RAKESH H
HARIHARASUBRA
MANIAN S SEETHAVALLI H GNNO 17-10-2001 917373721150 Indian OPEN SEAT

390352438 16439
VIPIN 
KUMAWAT GOPI RAM MANJU DEVI GNNO 09-11-2000 919460848516 Indian OPEN SEAT

230205458 16442
GOKUL GOPA 
KUMAR GOPA KUMAR LATHIKA GOPA KUMAR GNNO 23-03-2001 919896566530 Indian OPEN SEAT

390326373 16443
AMAN 
SINGHAL NEERAJ GUPTA BEENA SINGHAL EWNO 18-07-2001 917239856551 Indian OPEN SEAT

390339946 16444
ALKA 
GARHWAL

MOTHU RAM 
GARHWAL RATANI DEVI BCNO 03-03-2000 919785890681 Indian OPEN SEAT

220703134 16445

FICHADIYA 
JAY 
RAJESHBHAI RAJESHBHAI MEETABEN GNNO 04-05-2002 919499545697 Indian OPEN SEAT

311015925 16446

AKHAURY 
DHRUV 
VIKRAM VIKRAM HEERAL GNNO 18-01-2001 919820451953 Indian OPEN SEAT

220713131 16448

VASANI 
DHARMIK 
YOGESHBHAI

YOGESHBHAI 
VASANI TRUPTIBEN VASANI EWNO 22-05-2000 919409316035 Indian OPEN SEAT

280404221 16450 HAMNA K K
ABDUL RAZACK K 
K AFTHARI K K BCNO 01-04-1999 919961412244 Indian OPEN SEAT

220301734 16452

VAGHELA 
ISHA 
ASHVINBHAI ASHVINBHAI LABHUBEN BCNO 08-04-2001 919428811390 Indian OPEN SEAT

390361386 16453
VISHNU 
CHOUDHARY

RAMJI LAL 
CHOUDHARY VIMLA DEVI BCNO 01-07-2000 919772788244 Indian OPEN SEAT

390480243 16456
NIKITA 
PARIHAR

TEJENDRA 
PARIHAR REKHA PARIHAR BCNO 10-12-1998 919828336130 Indian OPEN SEAT
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230103785 16458
MOHAMMAD 
ZAHEEN FAKHRUDDIN ALI MARIYAM BCNO 12-07-1998 919318494311 Indian OPEN SEAT

280907507 16460 SHAHANA K P SIDDEEQ K P KADEEJA N T BCNO 14-02-2000 917025180031 Indian OPEN SEAT

390511643 16461 PRIYA RAJ
BADRI NARAYAN 
MAHTO MALTI DEVI BCNO 13-10-2000 918294996967 Indian OPEN SEAT

300305330 16462
HARDIK 
PAMNANI

JAGDEESH 
PAMNANI BABITA PAMNANI GNNO 31-10-1999 916263584226 NRI OPEN SEAT

390304344 16463
RISHABH 
TIWARI

RAM KISHOR 
TIWARI INDU TIWARI EWNO 19-10-1997 917838834307 Indian OPEN SEAT

420125464 16465
TEJAS 
MAHAJAN

CHETAN 
MAHAJAN GOURI MAHAJAN GNNO 12-07-2001

969198497796
91 Indian OPEN SEAT

390342257 16467
MIHIR 
SHARMA RAVI SHARMA TWINKLE SHARMA GNNO 16-02-2001 919461083725 Indian OPEN SEAT

200145706 16468
SAGAR 
SHARMA KRISHAN KUMAR BHANWATI GNNO 15-11-2000 919992237877 Indian OPEN SEAT

380302422 16469
ARYA 
PARASHAR

ARVIND KUMAR 
PARASHAR SUMANGLA PARASHAR GNNO 13-01-2000 918146439503 Indian OPEN SEAT

390504980 16470 RUCHI
SUBHASH 
CHANDRA SUMITRA BCNO 01-09-2000 917665192551 Indian OPEN SEAT

390404240 16472
SHREE RAM 
CHOUDHARY BANKA RAM RUPON DEVI BCNO 11-08-2000 918824460388 Indian OPEN SEAT

441106903 16473
SPARSH 
PANDEY RITESH PANDEY SUNITA PANDEY GNNO 22-07-2001 919415389406 Indian OPEN SEAT

390339237 16475 SANJEEV SAINI
SURESH CHAND 
SAINI SAVITRI DEVI BCNO 26-09-1996 919799538930 Indian OPEN SEAT

280602065 16476 AJINA A ANIL KUMAR G SAJINI S BCNO 28-03-2000 919544283132 Indian OPEN SEAT

200137402 16477
HIMANSHU 
YADAV

SURENDER 
YADAV MAMTA YADAV BCNO 27-08-2000 919868029365 Indian OPEN SEAT
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440905207 16478
GAURI 
MALHOTRA

GAGAN KUMAR 
MALHOTRA BEENA MALHOTRA GNNO 30-10-2001 918318024010 Indian OPEN SEAT

390331626 16479 NEETU SAINI SHRIRAM SAINI RESHAMI DEVI BCNO 08-12-1999 919024406962 Indian OPEN SEAT

390315517 16480
NITESH 
KUMAR NANDU SAW SARITA DEVI BCNO 05-02-2002 917294170192 Indian OPEN SEAT

360401248 16484
SHRADHANJAL
I SAHOO

ARUN KUMAR 
SAHOO JHARANA BISWAL GNNO 10-09-1999 918249431251 Indian OPEN SEAT

390101753 16485 MOHIT TIWARI
SHAHDEV 
PRASAD TIWARI GEETA DEVI EWNO 01-07-1996 919792222903 Indian OPEN SEAT

220901413 16488 HETU SHAH PRAGNESH SHAH DIPTI SHAH GNNO 07-03-2001 919426336422 Indian OPEN SEAT

120404201 16490
VALLERU SAI 
DEDEEPYA

V JETHENDRA 
BABU G SUDHA RANI GNNO 06-09-2001 919985302433 Indian OPEN SEAT

440701894 16494
SHUBHAM 
PATHAK

LAL BAHADUR 
PATHAK SANDHYA DEVI EWNO 12-11-1999 916386541062 Indian OPEN SEAT

390339887 16495 YOGESH KHEMCHAND MUNNI DEVI BCNO 01-11-2001 919649128888 Indian OPEN SEAT

440205490 16503
KULDEEP 
TRIPATHI

MAHENDRA 
KUMAR JYOTSANA TRIPATHI GNNO 07-04-1998 919828584135 Indian OPEN SEAT

160106113 16504
PRIYADARSHNI 
 CHOUDHARY NARENDRA DEV DEEPIKA KUMARI GNNO 11-02-2000 917973514081 Indian OPEN SEAT

280700866 16507
SANDRA ELSA 
REJI REJI K GEORGE SARAMMA REJI EWNO 05-02-2000 919961192489 Indian OPEN SEAT

440811880 16508
AYUSH 
SRIVASTAV

SANJAY 
SRIVASTAV PREETI SRIVASTAV EWNO 26-07-2000 918576960890 Indian OPEN SEAT

390407355 16509 ROHITASH BHIM SINGH GEETA DEVI GNNO 19-04-2001 918094468727 Indian OPEN SEAT

120507400 16510

VAMARAJU S 
S S HARSHA 
PRIYA V SRINIVASA RAO V PADMA LATHA GNNO 17-08-1999 917799238459 Indian OPEN SEAT

390355069 16511 KIRAN BHAMU AMRA RAM JINKU DEVI BCNO 01-05-1995 917378249023 Indian OPEN SEAT
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160105827 16513
PRERNA 
CHOHLA

PREM RAJ 
CHOHLA MANJU GNNO 04-06-1999 918556888509 Indian OPEN SEAT

450200372 16514
AARTI 
CHAUSALI TULSHI PRASAD KAMLA CHAUSALI GNNO 15-09-2000 919997209085 Indian OPEN SEAT

390366784 16515
VIKRAM 
PALSANIYA

SHRI RAM 
PALSANIYA BIDAMI DEVI BCNO 15-10-1998 919667273571 Indian OPEN SEAT

450202559 16517 MUDIT PANT
GIRISH CHANDRA 
PANT MAMTA PANT GNNO 27-08-1998 919411196753 Indian OPEN SEAT

270235322 16521 LINGARAJU R RAJAPPA DEEPU SCNO 14-02-2000 919900258815 Indian OPEN SEAT

390503876 16522

RITIKA 
KUMARI 
PANDEY

VINOD KUMAR 
PANDEY ARATI PANDEY GNNO 28-03-2000 918317053816 Indian OPEN SEAT

280812473 16523
SHYAMLIN S 
SREEJI SREEJITH K SMITHA M BCNO 17-10-1999 919544162822 Indian OPEN SEAT

390320682 16525
MONIKA 
KUMARI BHAGAT SINGH USHA DEVI BCNO 15-04-2001 919460816244 Indian OPEN SEAT

390301428 16526
AKASH 
PANDEY AVDESH PANDEY SARITA PANDEY GNNO 25-08-1999 918107663734 Indian OPEN SEAT

320104268 16527
SOROKHAIBA
M KALPANA

SOROKHAIBAM 
GOJEN SINGH

SOROKHAIBAM O 
NGANGKHAM 
HEMABATI BCNO 01-03-2001 917005483197 Indian OPEN SEAT

440104745 16528
RAVIKANT 
SHARMA ASHOK KUMAR REKHA SHARMA BCNO 24-12-1999 918410385912 Indian OPEN SEAT

360700854 16529

SIDDHANT 
DARSHAN 
NAYAK

SUSANTA KUMAR 
NAYAK TAPASEE NAYAK GNNO 22-08-1999 919437085706 Indian OPEN SEAT

120502703 16530

VARREY 
VISHNU SRI 
KANTHI

VARREY VISHNU 
JANARDHANA VARREY SATYA GEETHA EWNO 03-07-2001 919948010844 Indian OPEN SEAT

300304592 16531 ANJULI BIRLA MANISH BIRLA BHAWNA BIRLA GNNO 15-01-2000 919993700055 Indian OPEN SEAT
160105760 16532 DINKER BALBIR SINGH PARVEEN KUMARI GNNO 21-03-1996 919896154867 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120102817 16533

LOYA 
KRISHNA 
RAGA 
SATWIKA

LOYA KONDALA 
RAO D DHANA LAKSHMI GNNO 15-05-2001 919849272157 Indian OPEN SEAT

410802213 16534 SUJITHA A ANNASAMY S DEVI M BCNO 07-05-2001 919442561492 Indian OPEN SEAT

311280032 16536

DATIR 
SHARVARY 
VINOD DATIR VINOD SHEETAL GNNO 17-01-2001 919657680430 Indian OPEN SEAT

120502264 16537

BADVELI 
VENKATA 
SADWIK 
REDDY

B 
VENKATESWARA 
REDDY

B VENKATA 
RAMANAMMA GNNO 25-08-2001 917382218944 Indian OPEN SEAT

280904355 16538

KIRAN 
SREEKUMAR 
KALATHINGAL

MENON 
SREEKUMAR 
KALATHINGAL DEEPA SREEKUMAR GNNO 14-02-2000 919605015959 Indian OPEN SEAT

440303268 16539 IRSHAD KHAN MUMTIYAZ KHAN SHAMA PARVEEN GNNO 10-06-2000 918273751837 Indian OPEN SEAT

280202502 16540
NAYANTAARA 
SREE NEIL NEIL P T SREEKALA V P BCNO 11-07-2001 919526113211 Indian OPEN SEAT

390353783 16541
RAM SINGH 
SAINI BABU LAL SAINI ANCHI DEVI BCNO 14-07-1997 917053663654 Indian OPEN SEAT

200136819 16542
MD WAQUAR 
AHMAD

MD IQUEBAL 
HABIBI MOSAWIR RIZWANA EWNO 28-12-2001 916399162557 Indian OPEN SEAT

200151532 16543
VAIBHAV 
SINGLA KRISHAN KUMAR KUSUM GNNO 11-07-1999 917404234053 Indian OPEN SEAT

200155822 16545
MD IRSHAD 
ALAM SK KAFIL BIBI AKHTARI BCNO 04-07-1992 919309308687 Indian OPEN SEAT

420129913 16546 G SRINIDHI G SESHAGIRI RAO TADPATRI POORNIMA EWNO 22-04-2001 919247403300 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420130843 16547
TALLURU 
AKSHITHA

TALLURU 
NARASAIAH TALLURU SIVA KUMARI GNNO 29-03-2001 919490538840 Indian OPEN SEAT

390332962 16548
RISHABH 
GOYAL

MATADEEN 
GOYAL KOUSHALYA GOYAL EWNO 30-07-2000 917726053908 Indian OPEN SEAT

220105940 16551
MANISH K 
SINGH

CHAITANYA 
PRASAD SINGH PREMANJALI SINGH GNNO 30-01-2002 919429937010 Indian OPEN SEAT

420123173 16552
SALGUTI 
NIKITHA

SALGUTI UTHAM 
KUMAR REDDY SALGUTI ARUNA EWNO 18-02-2000 916302523621 Indian OPEN SEAT

390507268 16553
AKSHITA 
VAISHNAV

CHANDRAPRAKAS
H VAISHNAV SANGEETA VAIRAGI BCNO 26-10-1999 918233626424 Indian OPEN SEAT

390301859 16554
PRAVESH 
KHATANA

BALRAM 
KHATANA ARCHANA BCNO 15-10-2001 919057411749 Indian OPEN SEAT

280102779 16556 SIDHARTH B BIJURAJ RAJASREE S GNNO 27-10-1999 919447051601 Indian OPEN SEAT

300201579 16558
DIVYAM 
SINGH TOMAR

SATYABHAN 
SINGH TOMAR SUMAN TOMAR EWNO 02-10-2000 919111036900 Indian OPEN SEAT

200118851 16559 PRATIBHA FATEH SINGH BHUMIKA BCNO 26-12-2000 919817845436 Indian OPEN SEAT

360411079 16562

BHABANI 
SANKAR 
NAYAK

MANORANJAN 
NAYAK JAYASHREE NAYAK GNNO 16-11-1998 919777921251 Indian OPEN SEAT

230200002 16564 KOMAL
VIRENDER 
KUMAR SUMAN DEVI BCNO 12-12-2000 919306292730 Indian OPEN SEAT

440704742 16565
ASHUTOSH 
GUPTA

AJAY KUMAR 
GUPTA SANDHYA GUPTA GNNO 25-04-1999 916387238772 Indian OPEN SEAT

390327551 16566

RAKESH 
KUMAR 
GURJAR

SHANKER LAL 
GURJAR GAYATRI DEVI BCNO 06-09-1999 919785940710 Indian OPEN SEAT

390361069 16569
MANOHAR 
SINGH LAXMAN SINGH REKHA KANWAR BCNO 01-09-1998 919828500675 Indian OPEN SEAT

311008713 16570
DURGESH 
PANDEY

RAVIKANT 
PANDEY SHOBHA PANDEY GNNO 11-02-2000 918286270041 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420122515 16571
KOUTLA 
RASAGNA

KOUTLA 
NARAYANA KOUTLA ANITHA BCNO 18-05-2000 918096604195 Indian OPEN SEAT

281208057 16572
FARZANA 
ASHARAF ALI

ASHARAF ALI 
MOHAMED 
GHOUSE SAIRA AMANULLA BCNO 22-03-2001 919207583302 Indian OPEN SEAT

230104271 16574
ANCHAL 
AGGARWAL VIJAY MANGLA RASHMI GNNO 08-06-2001 918396814775 Indian OPEN SEAT

390327689 16575 NISHU VIJAY KUMAR RAJWANTI EWNO 28-04-2000 919416266779 Indian OPEN SEAT

390312618 16576
KANIKA 
VERMA

DEVENDRA 
KUMAR VERMA MANJU DEVI BCNO 15-12-2000 919462100147 Indian OPEN SEAT

120404426 16578

NELLORE 
LAKSHMI 
PRIYA

NELLORE 
RAMESH REDDY NELLORE KUMARI GNNO 29-10-1999 919160737915 Indian OPEN SEAT

200156761 16582
SAURAV 
KUMAR MANOJ KUMAR RUNA DEVI EWNO 20-10-1997 919709737760 Indian OPEN SEAT

300100067 16583
RIBHU 
BANERJEE

KONARK 
BANERJEE SUCHITA BANERJEE GNNO 04-04-2002 917739218369 Indian OPEN SEAT

390511931 16586
ANUSHKA 
BHADAURIA

ARVIND SINGH 
BHADAURIA POONAM SINGH EWNO 02-07-2000 917525056662 Indian OPEN SEAT

460812846 16587
MAHASWETA 
PARUI PRADYUT PARUI KAKOLI PARUI GNNO 26-04-1999 919073183735 Indian OPEN SEAT

281205892 16589 MURSHIDA S SHAFI R S SHAHITHA P V BCNO 11-10-2000 919037101820 Indian OPEN SEAT

280102426 16590
MUHAMMED 
SHEHEER S P SHAMNATH S P NESI M BCNO 18-01-2000 919061261440 Indian OPEN SEAT

390337799 16591
PRIYANSH 
SHARMA

SATYAVEER 
SHARMA MEENA SHARMA EWNO 09-04-2001

366899293625
02 Indian OPEN SEAT

200114195 16592
SHREYA 
AWASTHI

ANIL KUMAR 
AWASTHI SHALINI AWASTHI GNNO 30-10-2000 919650369990 Indian OPEN SEAT

260100059 16593
ANANYA 
SINGH

KALYAN KUMAR 
SINGH BANDITA SINGH GNNO 09-09-2000 919973665753 Indian OPEN SEAT

120506623 16595
YEDAVALI 
HARIKUMAR

YEDAVALI 
SUBBADDI

YADAVALI 
THULASAMMA BCNO 05-05-2002 918688459800 Indian OPEN SEAT
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150214661 16598
SAIQUA 
FIRDAUS

MD GHUFRAN 
RIZVI SHAHNAZ ARA BCNO 16-09-2000 917004633948 Indian OPEN SEAT

420134982 16599

TALLAPALLY 
NEHAL 
BHARGAV

TALLAPALLY 
CHANDER

GANNAVARAM 
SHARADA SCNO 03-07-2001 919440314403 Indian OPEN SEAT

120607902 16600

SANNALA 
VAMSHI 
KRISHNA 
REDDY

SANNALA BALI 
REDDY SANNALA SUBHADRA GNNO 06-08-2002 917287905720 Indian OPEN SEAT

120513166 16603

JAKKAM 
RAGHAVI 
LAKSHMI

JAKKAM 
NAGAIAH

NALABALA 
CHANDRAMANI BCNO 29-09-2000 919985867677 Indian OPEN SEAT

200150948 16604 DEEPALI SUNIL KUMAR SUMAN LATA BCNO 26-08-2000 919466538368 Indian OPEN SEAT
280800139 16606 GURUDAS P BABURAJAN P PREJI C P BCNO 18-04-2000 919605504236 Indian OPEN SEAT
390310513 16608 SAIF ANSARI SHARIF ANSARI SHAJAHAN BEGAM BCNO 27-09-1997 919928014407 Indian OPEN SEAT
390606601 16609 DINA RAM SAJANA RAM JHENI DEVI BCNO 23-03-1997 919680124082 Indian OPEN SEAT

390480447 16610
MUSARRAT 
KHANAM

MOHD MUSLIM 
QASMI ZOHRA BANO BCNO 19-04-1998 919413975433 Indian OPEN SEAT

160107554 16612
ANSHUMAN 
DWIVEDI

RAKESH KUMAR 
DWIVEDI CHANCHAL DWIVEDI GNNO 04-01-2000 919115831586 Indian OPEN SEAT

390326295 16614

ANIMESH 
KUMAR 
BHARTI

MANOJ KUMAR 
BHARTI KUSUM BHARTI EWNO 24-01-1999 918789473632 Indian OPEN SEAT

280910956 16615
MUAMMED 
NABEEL P T ASHRAF P T FATHIMA SUHRA C BCNO 14-12-1999 917559837914 Indian OPEN SEAT

441102270 16617 ZAINUB RIYAZUDDIN TANVEER FATIMA GNNO 01-06-1999 919336031604 Indian OPEN SEAT

390346232 16618 LALIT SHARMA JUGAL KISHORE VIMLA DEVI GNNO 18-09-2000 919610840325 Indian OPEN SEAT

441110204 16620 DIVYANGANA

AMRENDRA 
KUMAR 
AMBASTHA SEEMA AMBASTHA GNNO 11-08-2000 919415892696 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390502471 16622 ASMITA SINGH
VIJAY KUMAR 
SINGH PUSHPA SINGH GNNO 04-04-1999 918000529510 Indian OPEN SEAT

390308178 16623 JYOTI YADAV
RAJESH KUMAR 
YADAV MAMTA YADAV BCNO 23-12-2000 917027164841 Indian OPEN SEAT

440807943 16624 ALOK SINGH
SANJAY KUMAR 
SINGH MANJOO SINGH GNNO 10-07-1995 918905253911 Indian OPEN SEAT

390345215 16625 LOKESH BHAGWAN SINGH RUKMANI BCNO 12-07-1997 916376322461 Indian OPEN SEAT

440707709 16626
VAIBHAV 
PORWAL

KAPIL KUMAR 
PORWAL SHARDA PORWAL EWNO 18-08-1996 918787222450 Indian OPEN SEAT

440501718 16628
PRABHAT 
CHAUDHARY RAM BHARAT PUSHPA CHAUDHARY BCNO 11-12-2000 919936055151 Indian OPEN SEAT

390506247 16629
MAHIMA 
PURVA

HIMANSHU RAY 
PURVA SUDESH PURVA BCNO 08-09-1999 918696513986 Indian OPEN SEAT

281210656 16630
AJAY V 
THOMAS THOMAS V D SHEEJA JOHN IRIMPAN GNNO 24-03-1999 919495751640 Indian OPEN SEAT

380500763 16631 JITIN VERMA
SATISH KUMAR 
VERMA NEERAJ VERMA GNNO 20-03-2001 919417975985 Indian OPEN SEAT

460807192 16632 RIJULA HAIT
DR HIMANGSU 
HAIT INDRANI HAIT GNNO 28-09-2001 919433565680 Indian OPEN SEAT

280903008 16633 HUDHA V P UMMER V P MARIYAM BCNO 05-10-2000 919447677592 Indian OPEN SEAT

390333748 16635
KULDEEP 
MEHTA

SURAJ PRAKASH 
MEHTA USHA MEHTA BCNO 23-02-2002 919079900356 Indian OPEN SEAT

280710404 16636 ALEENA BABY BABY SALY GNNO 02-08-1998 918594031711 Indian OPEN SEAT

281206862 16637
KRISHNA 
PRIYA P A ANILAN P R SARITHA BCNO 20-09-2000 919400447132 Indian OPEN SEAT

260201657 16638
PRAVEEN 
SHANKAR

DAYA SHANKAR 
JHA USHA JHA GNNO 23-06-1998 919708647928 Indian OPEN SEAT
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230201003 16639
HARITHA HARI 
KRISHNAN

W M Y HARI 
KRISHNAN SHANTHA KUMARI GNNO 29-01-2002 919818698057 Indian OPEN SEAT

120513426 16640
VADDE 
RESHMA

VADDE 
SAMBASIVA RAO VADDE NEELIMA EWNO 09-04-2001 919912183012 Indian OPEN SEAT

311125142 16642
OM 
MAHADULE HARISH MANISHA BCNO 24-05-2001 919637277777 Indian OPEN SEAT

390363440 16646
ADITYA 
SHARMA

RAGHUKUL 
SHARMA PAVITA SHARMA GNNO 25-09-2001 919252522547 Indian OPEN SEAT

170100320 16647
SASWAT 
PATTANAIK

SAROJ RANJAN 
NAYAK

MADHUCHHANDA 
PATTANAIK GNNO 17-06-2000 919111760692 Indian OPEN SEAT

200113454 16649
GAURISHA 
GUPTA AMIT GUPTA EKTA GUPTA GNNO 28-06-2000 919811592590 Indian OPEN SEAT

390309729 16651
CHANDAN 
KUSHWAHA

RAMDAS 
KUSHWAHA RITA DEVI BCNO 04-08-2000 919935428240 Indian OPEN SEAT

390338773 16652 PRIYANKA RATI RAM GAYATRI DEVI BCNO 17-06-2000 917426077870 Indian OPEN SEAT

460802482 16654
SK SHAREQ 
JAMIL QADERI

SK AHSANUL 
KARIM LUTHFUN NESSA GNNO 03-02-2001 917278847356 Indian OPEN SEAT

390359817 16655 NEHA SAINI RATAN LAL SAINI KAUSHALYA DEVI BCNO 22-02-1996 919414902231 Indian OPEN SEAT

440702293 16657 ANJALI
ASH KUMAR 
SINGH SUMAN SINGH EWNO 28-10-1998 917275236381 Indian OPEN SEAT

200119032 16658 AVNI JINDAL AMIT JINDAL GUNJAN JINDAL GNNO 01-02-2001 919811997396 Indian OPEN SEAT

280707369 16659
AFNA 
BEEGUM T N NAVAS TO SHEEJA BEEGUM A BCNO 12-08-2001 919526271766 Indian OPEN SEAT

200138728 16661 SUMIT SINGH
MAHENDER 
SINGH SUNITA SINGH BCNO 06-12-1996 918287997333 Indian OPEN SEAT

390309272 16662
POONAM 
RATHORE

GUMAN SINGH 
RATHORE KAMLESH KANWAR EWNO 16-03-1999 919610532977 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280902450 16663
NANDANA 
AJITH AJITH M BEENA AJITH GNNO 28-09-2000 917510706803 Indian OPEN SEAT

200110610 16665 AKASH ISHWAR SINGH SARLA DEVI GNNO 01-01-2001 917404336320 Indian OPEN SEAT

440900695 16666
AFSAR 
MEHMOOD

MEHMOOD 
HASAN SHAHJHAN BCNO 16-12-1997 917240381239 Indian OPEN SEAT

460817834 16667
TANVEER 
ISLAM

MD NAIMUL 
ISLAM MURSHIDA BEGAM BCNO 05-10-2001 919062094854 Indian OPEN SEAT

220105500 16668 LUCKEY LOVE SINGH POONAM GNNO 11-04-2001 918780755988 Indian OPEN SEAT

300403284 16669
ADARSH 
PATHAK

VINAY KANT 
PATHAK ARCHANA PATHAK GNNO 04-01-2001 917000526562 Indian OPEN SEAT

390406133 16670
DHARMENDRA 
 DAUKIYA

DEVENDRA 
KUMAR DAUKIYA MEERA DEVI BCNO 25-07-2000 919353089056 Indian OPEN SEAT

200118771 16671
PRIYANSHU 
SHARMA

MAHENDRA 
KUMAR SHARMA USHA SHARMA GNNO 04-05-2002 918006404905 Indian OPEN SEAT

380203566 16672 PRAGYA GIRI PARMATMA GIRI SHARMILA GIRI BCNO 07-08-2000 919814044295 Indian OPEN SEAT
300406264 16674 JOSHITA JAIN NEERAJ JAIN VINITA JAIN GNNO 17-01-2000 919826146234 Indian OPEN SEAT

390341722 16675
PRATEEK 
AGARWAL

SANJAY KUMAR 
AGARWAL REKHA DEVI EWNO 26-12-2001 919785974766 Indian OPEN SEAT

200101148 16677 JATIN YADAV
SANJAY KUMAR 
YADAV SEEMA YADAV BCNO 22-01-2000 919368617985 Indian OPEN SEAT

390323900 16683
UJJWAL 
KUMAR

PREM SAGAR 
PANDEY BIMLA DEVI GNNO 05-02-2000 919610422698 Indian OPEN SEAT

440302778 16684
SRISHTI 
VARSHNEY

SUNEEL KUMAR 
VARSHNEY NEERA DEVI GNNO 03-07-2000 919068316472 Indian OPEN SEAT

441105494 16686
SAURABH 
SINGH

VISHWAJEET 
KUMAR SINGH ARTI SINGH EWNO 01-07-1998 919452888985 Indian OPEN SEAT

390509009 16688 SONAL SINGH
VINOD KUMAR 
SINGH VANDANA YADAV BCNO 23-07-1998 919335459745 Indian OPEN SEAT

390307728 16690 YASH GOEL RAJESH GOEL VEENA GOEL GNNO 18-11-2001 917891007597 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390504109 16691 NEHA PRASAD
CHANDRA 
KISHOR PRASAD REKHA PRASAD BCNO 16-08-2000 919794866904 Indian OPEN SEAT

380203281 16692
LOKSHIT 
JAIDKA KAPIL JAIDKA MONIKA JAIDKA GNNO 08-09-2001 919814798862 Indian OPEN SEAT

390510413 16695
NIKETA 
PRABHAKAR VIJAY PRABHAKAR SIMA PRABHAKAR EWNO 28-01-2000 918094385488 Indian OPEN SEAT

420129141 16697
RIDA 
MUSKAAN GVR JUNAID RABIYA SULTANA GNNO 05-01-2001 919866619996 Indian OPEN SEAT

390327495 16699 ABHISHEK MANOJ KUMAR SANTOSH RANI BCNO 05-09-2001 917597670619 Indian OPEN SEAT

390511656 16700
KASHISH 
SUDELE J P SUDELE BHARTI SUDELE GNNO 08-05-2000 919935473214 Indian OPEN SEAT

280700795 16701 VIVEK V VENUKUMAR M SINI M G BCNO 25-02-2000 918156884353 Indian OPEN SEAT

390311703 16703
PRATIBHA 
AGARWAL

SURESH KUMAR 
AGARWAL SEEMA DEVI AGARWAL EWNO 21-03-2001 919829216860 Indian OPEN SEAT

390347913 16705
DOLLY 
KANWAR

SHYAM SINGH 
RAJPUT ASHA KANWAR GNNO 14-01-1998 919460167025 Indian OPEN SEAT

390509204 16707
DEEPSHIKHA 
MAHAWAR

HARIRAM 
MAHAWAR LALITESH MAHAUR SCNO 05-09-2002 918949361783 Indian OPEN SEAT

280305722 16708 KARTHIKA R RAVI G REJINA NAIR S GNNO 16-07-2001 919495813986 Indian OPEN SEAT

390510980 16709
BHAWNA 
SAGAR

VIDYA PRASAD 
SINGH MADHURI SINGH GNNO 14-01-2000 917634090430 Indian OPEN SEAT

200145832 16712 NANCY BARAK BIJENDER SINGH KAVITA DEVI GNNO 22-11-1998 919812096995 Indian OPEN SEAT

150217899 16713
DIMPLE 
KUMARI NAGMANI SINGH

KUMARI SUGANDHI 
SINHA BCNO 17-03-1999 917033943015 Indian OPEN SEAT

200110251 16717
DEVESH 
TRIPATHI

VINOD KUMAR 
TRIPATHI MANORAMA TRIPATHI EWNO 10-08-2000 917618002189 Indian OPEN SEAT

390307834 16718
PRAJJAWAL 
SHARMA

SHISHUPAL 
SHARMA

NIRMALA DEVI 
SHARMA GNNO 25-04-2002 919460603585 Indian OPEN SEAT

160115675 16720 JANVI BANSAL KRISHAN LAL RAMA RANI GNNO 06-10-2000 918264201618 Indian OPEN SEAT
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460200067 16722
SNEHASISH 
MONDAL

PANNA LAL 
MONDAL KAKALI MONDAL GNNO 23-12-1998 919476449466 Indian OPEN SEAT

440718855 16723
BHOOPENDRA 
SINGH RAJENDRA SINGH KAMALA DEVI BCNO 14-07-1994 919415717393 Indian OPEN SEAT

311122769 16725
SARTHAK 
BANDE RAJENDRA BANDE ARUNA BANDE GNNO 23-03-2001 919373335699 Indian OPEN SEAT

200117454 16726 ANKIT OMPARKASH SUNITA DEVI GNNO 06-05-1996 919982567783 Indian OPEN SEAT

441001825 16728
SYED KABIR 
HAIDER ZAIDI

SYED FAISAL 
HAIDER ZAIDI FARHA HAIDER ZAIDI GNNO 25-01-2001 918218154873 Indian OPEN SEAT

260103497 16730
CHANDAN 
KUMAR

AKHILESHWAR 
KUMAR TIWARY RADHIKA TIWARY EWNO 07-07-2000 919234476903 Indian OPEN SEAT

281206981 16731
ALLWIN 
VARGHEES VARGHEES REENA GNNO 23-05-2000 919745688236 Indian OPEN SEAT

260101585 16732

RAJINDER 
FATEH SINGH 
DANG

RAVIJIT SINGH 
DANG KAMALJEET DANG GNNO 23-02-1999 919431123278 Indian OPEN SEAT

390362644 16733
NITIN KUMAR 
SUNDA

BANWARI LAL 
SUNDA MANI DEVI BCNO 23-08-1995 919828118725 Indian OPEN SEAT

280912255 16734 SAJITHA V P IBRAHIMKUTTY SAHEERA BCNO 05-05-2000 919567019615 Indian OPEN SEAT

380501017 16736 DEEPIKA RAJINDER KUMAR MADHU RANI GNNO 19-11-1999 917347228072 Indian OPEN SEAT

240200334 16737 ISHAAN SOOD SANKALP SOOD MANGLA SOOD GNNO 01-03-2001 919418454401 Indian OPEN SEAT

440100680 16738
LOKESH 
SHARMA MUKESH SHARMA KALINDRI SHARMA EWNO 05-03-1999 917477043390 Indian OPEN SEAT

440702547 16739

ASHIRVAD 
KUMAR 
YADAV

RAMESH CHAND 
YADAV MANJU DEVI BCNO 17-06-1998 919170812570 Indian OPEN SEAT

420127236 16740
SUSHMA 
THOUTI THOUTI ARJUN THOUTI KAVITHA BCNO 23-02-2001 918008778629 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280814456 16741 FIDA BASHEER
BASHEER 
KOLAPPERI SAJITHA PV BCNO 17-12-1998 918157831682 Indian OPEN SEAT

230100602 16742
TUSHAR 
SOROUT TARA SINGH VINESH EWNO 29-01-2000 917060922243 Indian OPEN SEAT

280909301 16743
MOHAMED 
YASEEN ABDU PALLIKKAL SUBAIDA ABDU BCNO 30-09-1999 919061446394 Indian OPEN SEAT

280816397 16745
MARSHOODA 
FATHIMA

KALPALATHINGAL 
ABDUL RAZAK

SULAIKHA 
AMBALATHU VEETTIL BCNO 23-02-2000 919633699683 Indian OPEN SEAT

160111255 16746
AAKANKSHA 
SINGAL AMIT SINGAL AARTI GNNO 14-12-2000 919354145325 Indian OPEN SEAT

460812132 16747
NEELAGNI 
DEBNATH

NIRMAL 
DEBNATH SNIGDHA DEBNATH BCNO 22-06-2001 919674730405 Indian OPEN SEAT

200111585 16749 RAVI YADAV
RAM KUMAR 
YADAV PUSHPA YADAV BCNO 03-04-2000 919871655975 Indian OPEN SEAT

440305544 16750
HARSHIT 
PANDEY

ANAND MOHAN 
PANDEY SUMAN PANDEY GNNO 08-07-2000 917607748414 Indian OPEN SEAT

440810968 16751
SHAGUPHA 
KHAN SHABBAN KHAN NASREEN RANA KHAN GNNO 20-06-1998 919161067159 Indian OPEN SEAT

200130502 16752
ASMEET 
KUMAR JENA T K JENA SUJATA SENAPATI GNNO 07-09-2001 919818514907 Indian OPEN SEAT

150222777 16753
KRITIKA 
KUMARI

RAGHUNANDAN 
PRASAD YADAV PRAVEENA KUMARI BCNO 15-03-1999 917011196234 Indian OPEN SEAT

440205791 16754

KARTIKEY 
NARAYAN 
SHUKLA

SANTOSH 
KUMAR SHUKLA

KANCHAN MALA 
SHUKLA GNNO 30-10-2001 919450239856 Indian OPEN SEAT

280302811 16757
FASNI M 
SHAJAHAN SHAJAHAN NADEERA BCNO 11-11-1999 917558825850 Indian OPEN SEAT

230207646 16758
GAURANG 
BHARGAVA

SUBHASH 
BHARGAVA ANJALI BHARGAVA EWNO 04-11-2000 918920196873 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280401095 16759 M SINAN IBRAHIM NABEESA BCNO 22-10-1999 919656782404 Indian OPEN SEAT

300302982 16762 AKASH SINGH PRAMOD SINGH AJAYA SINGH EWNO 02-07-2000 917000957072 Indian OPEN SEAT

390336683 16763 ARPIT JHALANI
NAVRATAN 
JHALANI SUNITA JHALANI GNNO 11-11-1998 919772344376 Indian OPEN SEAT

390100957 16764
BHAWANI 
SHANKAR JAT BHAG CHAND JAT AYODHYA DEVI BCNO 15-12-2000 919784257478 Indian OPEN SEAT

280912256 16765 SHAMSHAD A
MUJEEB 
RAHMAN A SABIRA BCNO 28-06-1998 918089872945 Indian OPEN SEAT

390324668 16767 KRISH KUMAR
RAJIV RANJAN 
PARSHAD KIRAN DEVI EWNO 15-11-1999 916205209788 Indian OPEN SEAT

440302374 16769 BAL RAJ SINGH DEV RAJ SINGH KAMLESH KUMARI BCNO 12-01-2001 917017182968 Indian OPEN SEAT

280812270 16773 NEERAJ S NAIR SUNIL KUMAR K SHIJI T M GNNO 06-01-2001 919061092426 Indian OPEN SEAT

380302501 16775
TARANJOT 
KAUR

BHUPINDER PAL 
SINGH JASSAL

HARMINDER KAUR 
JASSAL GNNO 22-08-2001 917589054123 Indian OPEN SEAT

390345381 16776
ROHITASH 
TAKHAR

POKHAR MAL 
TAKHAR SANTRA DEVI BCNO 20-04-2000 918764272872 Indian OPEN SEAT

270706443 16777
SIDDHA 
PRASAD PATIL

BASAWARAJ 
PATIL KIRAN KUMARI PATIL BCNO 11-11-2001 919886406803 Indian OPEN SEAT

390312992 16778
NEETU 
SHARMA RAJESH SHARMA MEENU SHARMA GNNO 29-05-2001 919950708452 Indian OPEN SEAT

440816957 16779
PRACHI 
MAURYA

ANIL KUMAR 
MAURYA REKHA MAURYA BCNO 29-03-2000 918881887017 Indian OPEN SEAT

360400645 16780

ANANYA 
SUBHAJITA 
PANIGRAHY

JEETEN 
PANIGRAHY SUBHAJANI TRIPATHY GNNO 27-11-1999 919437433630 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420116779 16781 KANDEPI KIRITI
KANDEPI 
SRINIVASA RAO

KANDEPI NAGA 
MALLESWARI GNNO 18-04-2002 919154533339 Indian OPEN SEAT

281000826 16782 SRADHA V S
SURESH KUMAR 
V R SARASWATHY P BCNO 02-11-2000 919400615043 Indian OPEN SEAT

390363235 16783
MAYANK 
AGRAWAL

MAHESH CHAND 
AGRAWAL MAMTA DEVI GNNO 27-02-2000 919057877205 Indian OPEN SEAT

280907293 16785
SHARBINA 
SHERIN P

SHARAFUDHEEN 
P SHAHINA M BCNO 15-05-2000 918089066353 Indian OPEN SEAT

220804464 16787

PADSALA 
RAJKUMAR 
SANJAYBHAI SANJAYBHAI SUMITABEN GNNO 24-08-2002 919979211333 Indian OPEN SEAT

390335557 16788
JAI PRAKASH 
BANSAL

BANWARI LAL 
BANSAL REKHA BANSAL EWNO 30-08-2001 919610323198 Indian OPEN SEAT

170302080 16789
NIKHIL 
HUMANE

AMAN KUMAR 
HUMANE SNEHLATA HUMANE SCNO 22-09-2001 918094880580 Indian OPEN SEAT

260103822 16791 MAYANK RAJ
SARYU SHARAN 
SINGH URMILA KUMARI BCNO 11-10-2001 919973052024 Indian OPEN SEAT

390310122 16793 ARSH SUKHIJA DEEPAK SUKHIJA KAMAL PARNAMI GNNO 01-06-2000 919680777396 Indian OPEN SEAT

390355078 16796 RAVI SHARMA
RAMAVATAR 
SHARMA JAMOTI DEVI EWNO 07-01-2000 917611864022 Indian OPEN SEAT

230208242 16797 RITIKA SINGH SHYAM VIR SINGH KRASHNA SINGH GNNO 23-03-2001 918826785621 Indian OPEN SEAT

390404273 16800
SAMARJEET 
SINGH

PARAS MAL 
PARIHAR ANAMIKA DEVI BCNO 15-12-2000 919413266330 Indian OPEN SEAT

440701368 16801
RAMAN 
PRATAP SINGH

SAMAR SINGH 
SENGER KALPANA SENGER GNNO 16-08-1997 917073922845 Indian OPEN SEAT

120600011 16804
KAVYA 
SADARAM

S VISWESWARA 
RAO S TULASI BCNO 04-03-2001 917995985737 Indian OPEN SEAT

390339380 16806 MUSKAN SUMER SINGH RAJBALA DEVI BCNO 16-08-2000 919887516011 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280307609 16808 ASKAR A ABOOBACKER A H SAJIMOL YOOSUF BCNO 01-07-1999 919447975916 Indian OPEN SEAT
160114740 16809 RAJNI OM PARKASH NIRMALA DEVI BCNO 20-09-1997 919717023822 Indian OPEN SEAT

120606399 16811
SAMBHANA 
SINDHU PRIYA

SAMBHANA VVKL 
PRASADA RAO SAMBHANA GOWRI BCNO 07-07-2000 919381378825 Indian OPEN SEAT

390309196 16812
GEETIKA 
RATHORE

UMRAO SINGH 
RATHORE SUSHILA KANWAR EWNO 29-10-1998 916377808088 Indian OPEN SEAT

440100583 16813
SAURABH 
SINGH NARENDRA SINGH KAMLESH GNNO 02-02-2002 919719697619 Indian OPEN SEAT

390516816 16814 NIKITA GUPTA DINESH GUPTA PADMA GUPTA EWNO 16-09-1999 919571690483 Indian OPEN SEAT

390343672 16817
SHUBHAM 
YADAV ANIL YADAV UMA DEVI BCNO 11-06-1998 918504056832 Indian OPEN SEAT

441004697 16819 VINAY TOMAR
RAMESHWAR 
SINGH TOMAR KAMAL DEVI GNNO 06-02-1998 919461388660 Indian OPEN SEAT

220900040 16820

SHACHI 
INDRAJITSINH 
THAKOR

INDRAJITSINH 
DIPSINH THAKOR

DIVYABEN 
INDRAJITSINH THAKOR GNNO 06-11-2000 919825507119 Indian OPEN SEAT

390333454 16822
RAJESH 
SERAWAT

MADAN LAL 
SERAWAT KOYALI DEVI BCNO 03-10-1999 919928293383 Indian OPEN SEAT

200135721 16824
HIMANSHU 
SONI

UTTAM KUMAR 
SONI PINKI SONI BCNO 28-03-1997 919315045900 Indian OPEN SEAT

390602277 16825
MANOGHYA 
JAIN SANJAY JAIN REENA JAIN EWNO 26-04-1999 919001201759 Indian OPEN SEAT

380501524 16826
M 
SAIGAYATHRI E MARIAPPAN M GOMATHI GNNO 21-12-2000 919463207998 Indian OPEN SEAT

281209482 16828 RIYA R MENON G K RAJNISH HANUPRABHA GNNO 23-09-2000 917994877712 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420125581 16829

VANAMALA 
SAI SANTOSH 
KUMAR V SRINIVAS V LAKSHMI EWNO 24-09-1999 919912367364 Indian OPEN SEAT

120509946 16831
BOMMIREDDY 
DIVIJA

BOMMIREDDY 
RAMACHANDRA 
REDDY

BOMMIREDDY 
VIJAYALAKSHMI GNNO 02-01-2001 917995307309 Indian OPEN SEAT

390354169 16832 RAHUL RAJ RAM DAYAL RAY SITA DEVI BCNO 10-02-1998 918340602949 Indian OPEN SEAT

160107585 16833
SHRAY 
THAKUR AJAY THAKUR SHAILZA GNNO 12-05-2001 918278872871 Indian OPEN SEAT

460601410 16834

MD ABU 
HOZAIFA 
MONDAL

M ABDUL 
QUADIR 
OBAIDULLAH HAFSAH BIBI BCNO 05-10-1999 919064739386 Indian OPEN SEAT

360402939 16835
SWASTIK 
KUMAR DASH

TAPAN KUMAR 
DASH

JYOTSNAMAYEE 
TRIPATHY GNNO 30-01-1998 917978056673 Indian OPEN SEAT

280815308 16836 VISHNU C C SIVADASAN REENA N K BCNO 21-12-2000 919745076367 Indian OPEN SEAT
281004501 16838 ANUPAMA M N KRISHNADAS M HEMA GNNO 24-08-2000 918281681711 Indian OPEN SEAT

420122477 16839
I ROHITH 
KUMAR I ASHI REDDY I SUJATHA GNNO 20-12-2000 918897872195 Indian OPEN SEAT

281207859 16840 AMAL RAI C RAIMON C P SMITHA P L GNNO 19-04-1998 919447088100 Indian OPEN SEAT

460802507 16841 MD SADIQUE MD SERAJUDDIN HASHMAT NASRIN GNNO 06-02-2001 919031860554 Indian OPEN SEAT

450105218 16844 AVIRAL BISHT
RAVINDRA SINGH 
BISHT ANJANA BISHT GNNO 29-04-2001 918077872650 Indian OPEN SEAT

420111516 16845
SUSOUMYA 
MANDA

MANDA NAGA 
RAVI 
POTHESWARA 
REDDY MANDA SARASWATHI GNNO 12-07-2001 917981812658 Indian OPEN SEAT

300203799 16848
PRASENJEET 
BOUDH

SUBHASH RAO 
GAUTAM PREYANKA GAUTAM SCNO 15-10-1998 919399838690 Indian OPEN SEAT
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160108290 16849
MADHURIMA 
MAHAKUR

NITYANANDA 
MAHAKUR TAPASI MAHAKUR GNNO 09-01-2001 919814199770 Indian OPEN SEAT

440309937 16850

KAUSHAL 
KISHOR 
MEWAR DEV PAL SINGH PARVATI DEVI BCNO 10-01-1999 919456414368 Indian OPEN SEAT

150213147 16852
LARAIB 
RUKHSAR

SHAMSHEER UL 
HAQUE FIRDAUSIA GNNO 31-03-1995 918051010550 Indian OPEN SEAT

440501509 16853
SAKSHI 
PANDEY

SANJAY KUMAR 
PANDEY VINEETA PANDEY GNNO 10-01-1998 919005337787 Indian OPEN SEAT

390321576 16854
HARSHITA 
KAUSHIK SANJEEV KAUSHIK NEELIMA KAUSHIK EWNO 24-04-1999 919829015921 Indian OPEN SEAT

280810030 16855
MUHAMMAD 
SIJAH SAALABATH K SHAREEFA K BCNO 04-12-1999 919746886602 Indian OPEN SEAT

390501798 16856
ANKRITI 
ASHANS HANS KUMAR ASHA VERMA GNNO 22-12-1996 919534373146 Indian OPEN SEAT

200128820 16859
MOHIT 
KUMAR VED PRAKASH MUNESH BCNO 09-08-1998 919213234540 Indian OPEN SEAT

120509726 16860
ADDANKI 
KRISHNA

ADDANKI 
MAHESWAR ADDANKI SWATHI BCNO 05-04-2002 917989100616 Indian OPEN SEAT

390403207 16861
ABHILASHA 
RANKAWAT

AMRIT LAL 
RANKAWAT NEENA SHARMA BCNO 20-01-2002 919413848280 Indian OPEN SEAT

300103204 16862
MOHD AREEB 
HUSSAIN LODI

SHAKEEL AHMAD 
LODI NAZMA SHAKEEL GNNO 27-06-2001 919993980557 Indian OPEN SEAT

440100708 16863 PRINCE YADAV UMESH CHANDRA SUDHA YADAV BCNO 01-12-1998 919412815839 Indian OPEN SEAT

300201703 16864
SHIBANI 
TOMAR

RAGHAV SINGH 
TOMAR SEEMA TOMAR GNNO 01-07-2000 916264039145 Indian OPEN SEAT

441003213 16865
MD NAWAID 
RAZA

MD ANWARUL 
ISLAM NAHIDA PERWEEN GNNO 01-04-2001 918107992332 Indian OPEN SEAT
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281209664 16866 APARNA SHAJI SHAJI SINDHU BCNO 26-10-2000 919744840896 Indian OPEN SEAT

311514229 16870

SHUBHANGI 
SUDHANSHU 
AROHEE

SUDHANSHU 
AROHEE BIBHA S AROHEE GNNO 29-06-2000 919422081543 Indian OPEN SEAT

390200057 16872
KARAN 
MATHUR

ANIL PRAKASH 
MATHUR KAVITA MATHUR GNNO 30-09-1998 918003611500 Indian OPEN SEAT

120501408 16873
SANGINENI 
HARI PRIYA

SANGINENI SAI 
VENKATA 
SATYANARAYANA SANGINENI SYAMALA GNNO 13-06-2002 919398137523 Indian OPEN SEAT

390346646 16875
PRIYANKA 
KUMAWAT

RAMSWAROOP 
KUMAWAT RUKMA DEVI BCNO 17-12-1998 919660249753 Indian OPEN SEAT

390327919 16876 RAHUL LAXMI NARAYAN KAMLESH GNNO 17-07-1997 919812164565 Indian OPEN SEAT

200131508 16877
AASHUTOSH 
KUMAR JHA UGRANATH JHA RANI JHA GNNO 11-04-1999 919971063667 Indian OPEN SEAT

150243363 16880
JYOTIKA 
RANJAN JIVESH RANJAN KIRAN SINHA BCNO 04-02-2000 918521385275 Indian OPEN SEAT

270240043 16883 SNEHA TATIYA
NAVEEN KUMAR 
TATIYA REKHA TATIYA GNNO 06-09-2001 919945287824 Indian OPEN SEAT

390100549 16884
ISHIKA 
JHANWAR

SUNIL KUMAR 
JHANWAR SEEMA JHANWAR GNNO 13-08-2001 919928854455 Indian OPEN SEAT

390517055 16885
SHEFALI 
AGARWAL

UTTAM KUMAR 
AGARWAL

KRISHNA DEVI 
AGARWAL EWNO 24-02-1998 918377890712 Indian OPEN SEAT

280905938 16886 HIBA K ABOOBACKER RASIYA E K BCNO 13-03-2000 919495319173 Indian OPEN SEAT

390361849 16889
SARIKA 
REWAR

BHANWAR LAL 
REWAR SUNITA DEVI BCNO 25-08-2001 919983191317 Indian OPEN SEAT

440716456 16890
SUDHANSHU 
AGRAHARI

SURESH 
CHANDRA 
AGRAHARI SUMAN DEVI EWNO 15-08-1999 918574230626 Indian OPEN SEAT
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200143682 16891 NEHA JASWANT SINGH NIRMALA DEVI BCNO 15-09-1999 918607634528 Indian OPEN SEAT

160113871 16893
PALAK 
KHULLAR SHASHI PAL SUNITA DEVI GNNO 18-09-2001 919417370291 Indian OPEN SEAT

390316930 16894
UMANG 
GUPTA

NARENDRA 
PRASAD GUPTA SANTOSH GUPTA GNNO 29-09-1999 919414792802 Indian OPEN SEAT

281112829 16895 SRUTHI S SAJAN V SUNITHAKUMARI O BCNO 15-09-1999 919495482270 Indian OPEN SEAT

360402478 16896
SWAYAM 
SENAPATI

GOURHARI 
SENAPATI

RASHMIREKHA 
SENAPATI BCNO 13-12-2001 919777925123 Indian OPEN SEAT

150208272 16897
KUMAR 
SATYAM

SANTOSH 
KUMAR 
CHOUDHARY NEELU CHOUDHARY GNNO 20-08-2002 918586894845 Indian OPEN SEAT

280200399 16899
S MEENAKSHI 
NAIR R SREEKUMAR REENA K P GNNO 12-02-2001 919847569222 Indian OPEN SEAT

440706665 16901
UJJWALIKA 
SINGH YADAV

DHARMENDRA 
SINGH VIJAYA YADAV BCNO 07-03-1999 919795102020 Indian OPEN SEAT

280911619 16902 ASWATHI G PRABHAKARAN G BEENA P BCNO 01-12-1998 919074081670 Indian OPEN SEAT

300309798 16903
PRAVAR 
KARWA ASHISH KARWA AMITA KARWA GNNO 30-12-1999 919425481133 Indian OPEN SEAT

230203859 16905 SAYNA
RAN SINGH 
YADAV MANJU DEVI BCNO 13-08-2002 918168968385 Indian OPEN SEAT

390308095 16906
SALONI 
GADWAL KAILASH CHAND KIRAN DEVI SCNO 23-08-2001 919783576107 Indian OPEN SEAT

440507269 16907

RAHUL 
KUMAR 
PANDEY

YUGUL KISHOR 
PANDEY BINDU BALA PANDEY EWNO 16-01-1999 919506016049 Indian OPEN SEAT

440402897 16910 AYUSHI GOEL
CHAND KISHOR 
GOEL MADHURI GOEL EWNO 10-02-1998 919871636374 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390320202 16912 VIPIN RAWAT TRILOK RAWAT MAYA RAWAT GNNO 23-12-1999 918949020473 Indian OPEN SEAT
390324864 16913 AMIT ROSHAN LAL SAROJ RANI GNNO 02-11-2000 919466253134 Indian OPEN SEAT
440819342 16914 PRIYANKA SHIV RATAN MALTI DEVI BCNO 05-12-1995 918874214032 Indian OPEN SEAT
390328938 16916 SHITAL RATAN LAL NIRMALA DEVI BCNO 05-07-1999 918239013100 Indian OPEN SEAT

390312432 16917
SUMANT 
SINGH SURESH KUMAR SUAA BAI SCNO 26-02-2002 919829333043 Indian OPEN SEAT

390103662 16918 RAMAVATAR RAMKARAN SHAMU DEVI BCNO 15-04-2002 919252176041 Indian OPEN SEAT

420127107 16919
CHAKINALA 
APOORVA

CHAKINALA 
ANILKUMAR PAPPU SRIVANI BCNO 05-02-2001 919490170913 Indian OPEN SEAT

311518964 16920

JANHAVI 
PRAVEEN 
LOHOTE

PRAVEEN 
WAMANRAO 
LOHOTE

MANJUSHA PRAVEEN 
LOHOTE BCNO 11-06-2001 919823053181 Indian OPEN SEAT

390203409 16923
MUSKAN 
AGARWAL ARVIND KUMAR NISHA GUPTA GNNO 13-01-2001 918559833346 Indian OPEN SEAT

311022505 16926
REJETI SATYA 
SRIRAM

RAGHAVA 
PRASAD REJETI ANASUYA DEVI REJETI GNNO 02-07-2001 919867217224 Indian OPEN SEAT

280401588 16927 ASWINRAJ P V JAYARAJAN P V DEEPA PV BCNO 22-02-2000 919495545982 Indian OPEN SEAT

281115179 16928
MOHAMED 
SHIFAS SHIHABDEEN FAZILA SHIHABDEEN BCNO 27-02-2000 918606222533 Indian OPEN SEAT

230206031 16929 JAYANT SUKHBIR SINGH RENU KUMARI EWNO 25-05-2001 917042398991 Indian OPEN SEAT

440105124 16931 PRATIK YADAV RAJESH YADAV SUSHMA DEVI BCNO 01-08-2000 919351288036 Indian OPEN SEAT

120500378 16936
CHAVALI 
BHAVYA SRI

CHAVALI RAMA 
MOHANA RAO

CHAVALI PARVATHI 
DEVI BCNO 19-02-2001 919440812225 Indian OPEN SEAT

390349750 16939 MEENA YADAV C M YADAV BIMLA YADAV GNNO 10-07-1998 919414785280 Indian OPEN SEAT

280302346 16940
VISMAY 
VENUGOPAL P K VENUGOPAL VEENA VENUGOPAL GNNO 10-07-2001 917994181875 Indian OPEN SEAT
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450203793 16941 MOHD JISHAN ILYAS HUSSAIN JAINAB JAHAN BCNO 10-02-2001 919917112867 Indian OPEN SEAT

390515719 16942
SRISHTI 
NAGAR

ROOP CHAND 
NAGAR SANTOSH NAGAR GNNO 06-03-2000

643394146464
33 Indian OPEN SEAT

311118723 16943
ATHARVA 
KHADATKAR

DINESH 
KHADATKAR VAISHALI KHADATKAR GNNO 05-07-2000 919503380348 Indian OPEN SEAT

200106496 16944 TALIB KHAN
SANAULLAH 
KHAN SALEHA KHATOON GNNO 28-04-2002 918272813026 Indian OPEN SEAT

390303372 16945
RATNABH 
KUMAR

RAM NARAYAN 
JHA USHA JHA GNNO 30-06-2000 918955975039 Indian OPEN SEAT

390321584 16946
VIRENDER 
MAAN SUKHBIR SINGH KAVITA SINGH EWNO 20-05-2000 919783760354 Indian OPEN SEAT

390305905 16947
HIMANSHU 
TAKHAR

HARIKRISHAN 
KUMAR TAKHAR KAMLA TAKHAR BCNO 29-03-2001 919929312560 Indian OPEN SEAT

390506201 16948
SHRISTI 
SRIVASTAVA

DILEEP KUMAR 
SRIVASTAVA HEMLATA SRIVASTAVA GNNO 14-02-1998 919565470348 Indian OPEN SEAT

280404796 16951 MEGHANA E C
K 
PADMANABHAN E C LATHIKA GNNO 14-01-2001 917907469289 Indian OPEN SEAT

390357724 16952 SACHIN SAINI
RAJENDRA 
PRASAD SAINI URMILA DEVI BCNO 10-10-2001 919079491402 Indian OPEN SEAT

311504247 16953
SUBHALAXMI 
SAHU

BIBHUTI BHUSAN 
SAHU SANDHYA RANI SAHU BCNO 14-09-2000 919437682414 Indian OPEN SEAT

120516267 16954
GODLAVEETI 
GOWTHAMI

GODLAVEETI 
ANKAIAH

GODLAVEETI VENKATA 
SUBBAMMA BCNO 04-05-2002 919440118050 Indian OPEN SEAT

390321373 16955
HIMANSHU 
YADAV

GAJANAND 
YADAV SAVITA DEVI BCNO 01-03-2000 917015276307 Indian OPEN SEAT

390347857 16956 ANKITA
MAHAVEER 
SINGH BAJIYA KAMLA DEVI BCNO 07-08-2000 917611948640 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120503978 16959

KULDEEP 
KUMAR 
BORANA

LERA RAM 
GHANCHI PUSHPA DEVI BCNO 29-01-1999 916309829496 Indian OPEN SEAT

390313471 16960 AJEET YADAV
BALCHAND 
YADAV BHAVNA YADAV BCNO 03-10-2001 919828623790 Indian OPEN SEAT

440805741 16963 AMAN YADAV
CHANDRAJEET 
YADAV CHANDA DEVI BCNO 17-12-1996 917318511800 Indian OPEN SEAT

360403499 16964
NARAYAN 
SAHOO

PRATAP KUMAR 
SAHOO KUNI SAHOO BCNO 25-03-2001 919348396451 Indian OPEN SEAT

280201713 16966 NASIYA K H
K M 
HASSANKUTTY LAILA HASSANKUTTY BCNO 18-05-2000 919746247460 Indian OPEN SEAT

420108007 16969
CHITTIMELA 
KARTHIK

CHITTIMELA 
ANAND KUMAR C HIMABINDU BCNO 13-08-2001 919247310352 Indian OPEN SEAT

260311271 16971 SUNIL KUMAR
SATYENDRA 
PRASAD MANDAL ANITA KUMARI BCNO 15-02-1999 919110031253 Indian OPEN SEAT

440705031 16972
SHALINI 
SHUKLA ARUN SHUKLA PINKI SHUKLA EWNO 05-08-1998 916389701095 Indian OPEN SEAT

300100492 16973
DIVYAA 
MOORTHY R NESAMOORTHY

PADMAJA 
NESAMOORTHY GNNO 28-11-1999 919414371556 Indian OPEN SEAT

390357009 16974 HARSHIT JAIN DINESH JAIN MANJU JAIN GNNO 26-01-2001 918952041822 Indian OPEN SEAT

300300829 16976
RUPESH 
SOLANKI

GANGARAM 
SOLANKI MANJUBALA SOLANKI BCNO 14-10-1999 919685308242 Indian OPEN SEAT

441111212 16977
VINAYAK 
MISRA

ANIL KUMAR 
MISRA SANDHAYA MISRA GNNO 01-07-2000 918933068199 Indian OPEN SEAT

390346264 16978
PRINCE 
KUMARI VIJAYPAL SUNITA BCNO 06-05-2000 919462889283 Indian OPEN SEAT

390332771 16979

ARVIND 
KUMAR 
PRAJAPAT

RAJENDRA 
PRASAD 
PRAJAPAT NIRMALA DEVI BCNO 06-10-2001 919001544842 Indian OPEN SEAT

380501957 16980 YUKTI SURESH GOEL LEENA GOEL GNNO 14-10-1999 918360711497 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120300178 16982

AMULURU 
KHYATHI 
REKHA

AMULURU 
RAMANAIDU AMULURU RAMADEVI EWNO 31-08-2001 919989016391 Indian OPEN SEAT

390339585 16983
NISHA 
CHAHAR

SATYAVEER 
CHAHAR PRITI DEVI BCNO 10-11-2000 919460514371 Indian OPEN SEAT

390323936 16984
VISHAL 
LUNDIA

SANJAY 
AGRAWAL SAROJ AGRAWAL EWNO 29-01-2002 919351889946 Indian OPEN SEAT

200131892 16988 POOJA KAILASH NATH BINDU DEVI EWNO 24-08-1999 918826678461 Indian OPEN SEAT

390305068 16989
DEEPIKA 
KUMAWAT

DHANNA RAM 
KUMAWAT BHANWARI DEVI BCNO 17-06-1999 919982878803 Indian OPEN SEAT

311212810 16990
SIRSEWAD 
ROHIT BALAJI BALAJI GANGAMANI STNO 06-04-2002 917769928290 Indian OPEN SEAT

440901942 16991
MANIKA 
SINGHAL

ARUN KUMAR 
SINGHAL ANJU SINGHAL GNNO 19-03-2000 919650824946 Indian OPEN SEAT

390512443 16993
AKANSHA 
SHARMA

KULDEEP 
SHARMA SUNITA SHARMA EWNO 29-11-1999 918380000398 Indian OPEN SEAT

390323905 16995
SAURABH 
KUMAR

YOGENDRA 
PRASAD SUNITA KUMARI BCNO 27-01-2000 919024205352 Indian OPEN SEAT

311014764 16998
SHASHANK 
MISHRA

BHUVANESHWAR 
MISHRA KALINDI MISHRA GNNO 10-02-1998 919323441788 Indian OPEN SEAT

380202342 17003 PRITI ARORA JIWAN ARORA MONIKA GNNO 13-08-2000 919417794848 Indian OPEN SEAT

440708367 17004 ABHAY SINGH RAJEEV KANAUJIA SUDHA KATIYAR GNNO 01-11-1999 919454288315 Indian OPEN SEAT
390317588 17006 MANU PRIYA SUMER SINGH BABITA DEVI BCNO 26-04-2001 918104948007 Indian OPEN SEAT

281101562 17007 ABHIRAM U UDAYAKUMAR K MANJUSHA V GNNO 24-12-1999 919961991571 Indian OPEN SEAT

390515080 17009
DEEPIKA 
JANGIR

MURLIDHAR 
JANGIR RAJESH DEVI BCNO 29-08-2001 919929390120 Indian OPEN SEAT

390500655 17012 APOORVA SEN OM PRAKASH SEN REKHA SEN BCNO 18-12-2000
520395888252
03 Indian OPEN SEAT

280306030 17013 ANN ROSE OUSEPH JAISON LALEY JAISON GNNO 08-04-2000 919995821501 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120504019 17016

POSAPALLI 
SOWMYA 
DEEPIKA

POSAPALLI 
NAGESWARA RAO POSAPALLI USHA BCNO 08-08-2001 919441020938 Indian OPEN SEAT

390202288 17017
JAIPRAKASH 
BENIWAL

MANGILAL 
BENIWAL DURGA DEVI GNNO 12-04-2002 919660932959 Indian OPEN SEAT

150222221 17020
APARNA 
SINHA

VINAY KUMAR 
SINHA MINTRA SINHA BCNO 12-02-1997 919709742550 Indian OPEN SEAT

120302416 17021

PEDDIREDDY 
VENKATA 
SUMA 
GEETHIKA

PEDDIREDDY 
VENKATA 
RAMANA REDDY

PEDDIREDDY 
SUBHASHINI GNNO 18-09-2002 919866721510 Indian OPEN SEAT

200100163 17024
SHRUTI 
CHOUDHARY

RAJIV 
CHOUDHARY ADESH CHOUDHARY GNNO 26-10-2001 918826521100 Indian OPEN SEAT

200107823 17025
NARESH 
RATHEE

RAMPHAL 
RATHEE KAMLESH EWNO 23-05-1998 918199041259 Indian OPEN SEAT

420106691 17027

ANSHITHA 
VURIMINDI 
KADUDAS

RAVIRAJ 
KADUDAS

HIMABINDU 
VURIMINDI GNNO 25-09-2001 919849692838 Indian OPEN SEAT

460805527 17028
SANTANU 
BISWAS ASIT BISWAS MITHU BISWAS SCNO 14-09-1999 917364897052 Indian OPEN SEAT

300402990 17029
JAYESH 
PATHAK

VIRENDRA 
KUMAR PATHAK SUNITA PATHAK GNNO 28-07-1999 919752418559 Indian OPEN SEAT

380302071 17031
RITIKA 
PANDEY

JITENDRA 
KUMAR PANDEY AMRITA DEVI EWNO 04-08-2002 919918895694 Indian OPEN SEAT

311018552 17032

INTOLIYA 
ISHIKA 
KAMLESH KAMLESH REKHA GNNO 12-10-2001 919920777218 Indian OPEN SEAT

440905402 17033
ISHITA 
AGARWAL

SANJAY KUMAR 
GARG ANJU RANI GNNO 19-08-2001 919411641875 Indian OPEN SEAT

390329605 17034 POOJA SWAMI PURAN SWAMI RAJ BALA DEVI BCNO 25-06-1998 919785320156 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390516914 17035 PRITY KUMARI
AJAY KUMAR 
PANDEY ANITA PANDEY EWNO 28-07-2000 918084192666 Indian OPEN SEAT

280800719 17036
MUHAMMED 
MUNEER B P

MUHAMMED 
KOYA B P SAINABA H BCNO 17-06-1999 919349493986 Indian OPEN SEAT

360407357 17039
DEBASISH 
SAHU NARAYAN SAHU SUJATA SAHU GNNO 05-06-2000 919938024961 Indian OPEN SEAT

390365194 17040
SEEMA 
CHOUDHARY

SHIVJI RAM 
CHOUDHARY SHANTI DEVI BCNO 20-11-1998 919119151996 Indian OPEN SEAT

390341912 17043
ANUKOOL 
CHOUDHARY

BHOOP SINGH 
CHOUDHARY SUNITA BCNO 03-09-2000 919462235097 Indian OPEN SEAT

120500250 17044

BAJINKI 
HERAMBA 
VENKATA 
ANIL KUMAR

BAJINKI SURI 
BABU

BAJINKI VENAKTA 
SATYA VENI BCNO 03-07-2001 919603846965 Indian OPEN SEAT

200148886 17046
VISHWAJEET 
VISHWENDU

PRAMOD KUMAR 
YADAV SANJU DEVI BCNO 10-07-1999 919953724537 Indian OPEN SEAT

200122019 17047
ASHISH 
VERMA SHASHI BHUSHAN RENU BCNO 11-09-2001 918285764843 Indian OPEN SEAT

270231524 17048 IPSITA DAS
CHITTA RANJAN 
DAS SUJATA DAS GNNO 05-06-2001 919845381652 Indian OPEN SEAT

160107286 17051 DIYA SINGLA VINOD KUMAR VEENA RANI GNNO 23-02-2002 917814931183 Indian OPEN SEAT

390201800 17052
RAJNISH 
PANDEY YOGESH PANDEY SUDHA PANDEY GNNO 11-11-1998 918769241899 Indian OPEN SEAT

450100588 17055
ADITYA 
KUKRETI

JITENDRA 
PRASAD KUKRETI MANJU KUKRETI GNNO 08-03-2001 918279830461 Indian OPEN SEAT

390202603 17056 VISHNU SIGAR
OMPRAKASH 
SIGAR MANOJI BCNO 25-05-2001 919461778544 Indian OPEN SEAT

390403425 17057
DHARMENDRA 
 BISNOI

MANGI LAL 
BISNOI KELI DEVI BCNO 01-08-2000 918529470288 Indian OPEN SEAT

390503800 17059
MANSI KIRAN 
SINGH RANJIT SINGH RASHMI KIRAN BCNO 25-01-2001 917461843652 Indian OPEN SEAT
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200122671 17062 SHUBHAM YUDHVIR SINGH SUNITA GNNO 08-02-2000 919466076577 Indian OPEN SEAT

390352454 17064
SULOCHANA 
KUMARI CHIMAN SINGH NANI DEVI BCNO 26-07-1998 917891308746 Indian OPEN SEAT

310405578 17065
MANSI 
YAMBAL KIRAN YAMBAL AMITA YAMBAL GNNO 07-08-2001 918975149725 Indian OPEN SEAT

120516092 17066
BOBBA 
DEDEEPYA

BOBBA 
VASUDEVA RAO BOBBA SIRISHA GNNO 15-09-2000 918919421722 Indian OPEN SEAT

280611979 17067 MANJIMA R M M S MANOJ L RAJI GNNO 13-06-2000 919567752438 Indian OPEN SEAT

200135603 17069
SAURABH 
MAURYA SUNIL MAURYA SAROJ MAURYA BCNO 03-09-2000 919818160650 Indian OPEN SEAT

160109053 17070 SHIVALI
NEERAJ KUMAR 
MADAAN ANJALI GNNO 22-07-2000 919896410249 Indian OPEN SEAT

440701973 17071
ADARSH 
KUSHWAHA PRAMOD KUMAR MITHLESH BCNO 05-12-1999 919935444508 Indian OPEN SEAT

280307513 17072
MOHAMED 
RAFEEQ K M

K A MOHAMED 
SALIM SHAJIA MALIK GNNO 28-03-2001 919446455785 Indian OPEN SEAT

440400296 17073
VAISHALI 
TYAGI

HARENDRA 
KUMAR TYAGI NEELAM TYAGI EWNO 02-06-2001 918218162867 Indian OPEN SEAT

390510828 17074
AVANTIKA 
MALIK MAHESH MALIK REETA MALIK GNNO 16-11-1999 919358166948 Indian OPEN SEAT

420138795 17075
BHUTANI 
SUDHANSHU

SANJAY RAJ 
BHUTANI USHA BHUTANI GNNO 27-08-1999 919848127121 Indian OPEN SEAT

440107365 17076 JAYESH GUPTA
RADHEYSHYAM 
GUPTA MANJU GUPTA GNNO 27-12-2000 919413262454 Indian OPEN SEAT

380203905 17077
PRAJJAWAL 
GAHLOT RAJESH GAHLOT SUNITA GAHLOT BCNO 29-10-1997 919636139200 Indian OPEN SEAT

440904441 17080
KAURWICK 
SINGH

SAHASTRA PAL 
SINGH ANITA SINGH GNNO 22-02-2001 918989891960 Indian OPEN SEAT

150224169 17082 ISHU ROSHAN JAYANT KUMAR SANGEETA RANI GNNO 25-12-2000 919308881465 Indian OPEN SEAT

Page 607 of 7016



LIST FOR EIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR STRAY VACANCY UG 2019 (OPEN SEAT)
Rollno Rank Name FatherName MotherName CandCat Dob mobileNo Nationality AppliedCounselling

390361651 17084
MOHD 
SAMEER KHAN

ABDUL HANIF 
KHAN RUKSANA KHAN GNNO 10-07-2001 918824901288 Indian OPEN SEAT

260101686 17085 ADITYA
SANJEEV KUMAR 
SINGH LATE RANI SINGH EWNO 26-12-2000 918143632436 Indian OPEN SEAT

390343500 17086
HARISH 
CHOUDHARY CHOUTH MAL SANJAYA DEVI BCNO 09-01-2001 919887242100 Indian OPEN SEAT

390104248 17087
SOURABH 
SONI

DEVKI NANDAN 
SONI SHOBHA SONI BCNO 24-12-2000 917742135335 Indian OPEN SEAT

200111799 17089
PRAGYA 
GUPTA VIPIN GUPTA SHEETAL GUPTA GNNO 01-10-1997 918377057778 Indian OPEN SEAT

280910432 17092
FATHIMA 
RAFNA CP UMMER CP JUMAILATH KP BCNO 11-03-2000 919947057860 Indian OPEN SEAT

390507205 17093 NEHA GUPTA
POORAN LAL 
GUPTA RAJKALI GUPTA GNNO 15-06-2000 918905466885 Indian OPEN SEAT

390406959 17094 JOGA RAM HEERA RAM KAMLA DEVI BCNO 07-08-1999 918696716730 Indian OPEN SEAT

440401795 17095
DIVYANSHU 
SHEKHAR JHA SHASHI KANT JHA RUPAM JHA GNNO 08-10-2000 919958919405 Indian OPEN SEAT

300303378 17097

MAYANK 
KUMAR 
VERMA RAM SAJIVAN SANDHYA VERMA BCNO 23-03-1999 919627178877 Indian OPEN SEAT

440300043 17098
HARSHIKA 
SHARMA

DHARMENDRA 
KUMAR SHARMA SHAIFALI SHARMA GNNO 18-01-2001 918094492137 Indian OPEN SEAT

280901556 17100
MOHAMMED 
SHANIZ B

ABDUL NAZEER 
BANGALLATH RABIYA T BCNO 09-07-2000 919037929255 Indian OPEN SEAT

390514628 17101
BINDU 
SUTHAR

LEELA DHAR 
SUTHAR SANTOSH DEVI BCNO 19-07-1998 919983908310 Indian OPEN SEAT

390201366 17102
AYUASHI 
AGARWAL

PANNA LAL 
AGARWAL INDRA AGARWAL EWNO 26-03-1999 919672463626 Indian OPEN SEAT

280710648 17104 NIRANJAN M MONU S NAVANEETHA P A BCNO 30-12-2000 918301993371 Indian OPEN SEAT
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440818632 17106
HARSH 
KUSHWAHA

JITENDRA 
KUSHWAHA RAJNI GNNO 21-10-2000 919839288980 Indian OPEN SEAT

390344794 17109 VIKASH YADAV SITA RAM YADAV RAMPYARI YADAV BCNO 30-01-2000 916367774075 Indian OPEN SEAT

440300081 17110
MOHAMMED 
SAMI QUDIRI

MOHAMMED 
AKRAM FARZANA BEGUM BCNO 08-11-2000 919058272001 Indian OPEN SEAT

390352263 17114
BHAVISH 
POTTER

MADAN LAL 
POTTER ROSHAN POTTER BCNO 16-08-2001 918058463686 Indian OPEN SEAT

390203796 17115
OM PRAKASH 
DELU KANA RAM DELU KAMA DEVI GNNO 07-08-1996 918619598678 Indian OPEN SEAT

200116386 17117 UJJWAL JHA
RAGHUNANDAN 
JHA GURIYA KUMARI GNNO 03-03-2000 919871661101 Indian OPEN SEAT

150210402 17118
ASTHA 
KUMARI ALOK KUMAR RINA JAISWAL BCNO 25-03-2000 919801951485 Indian OPEN SEAT

260202003 17121 ANKIT MISHRA
TAPAS KUMAR 
MISHRA ANUPAMA MISHRA EWNO 17-11-2000 919835468425 Indian OPEN SEAT

411004359 17122
UMAMAHESW
ARAN R RAMALINGAM R MANIMEKALAI R BCNO 13-09-2000 919486566964 Indian OPEN SEAT

440702860 17125
MEDHAVI 
SHUKLA

KRISHNA 
PRAKASH SHUKLA MEENU SHUKLA GNNO 17-03-1998 919889225497 Indian OPEN SEAT

311304528 17127

MADNOORKA
R SAYLEE 
NAGESH

MADNOORKAR 
NAGESH 
SHRINIVASRAO

MADNOORKAR 
MANJIRI NAGESH GNNO 29-07-2001 919623441119 Indian OPEN SEAT

120607802 17128
BALABOMMA 
VINEETA

B 
VENKATESWARLU B CHELLI BAI EWNO 04-06-2002 919632135987 Indian OPEN SEAT

390101137 17129
MD SHAJID 
HUSSAIN MD ALI HUSSIAN ROUSHAN ARA BCNO 12-08-2001 918539904788 Indian OPEN SEAT

300305951 17132
KHUSHBOO 
CHETWANI

RANJAN 
CHETWANI MAMTA CHETWANI GNNO 21-09-1999 919407379744 Indian OPEN SEAT
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200119638 17134
KALEEM 
ASHRAF REYAZ AHMAD NAJMA PARVEEN EWNO 11-07-1999 918285634324 Indian OPEN SEAT

311404159 17135
SIDDHANT 
SALVE VILAS SALVE PRAGATI SALVE SCNO 14-09-2000 919867655249 Indian OPEN SEAT

390102616 17136
ABHILASHAA 
RAWAT

NARENDER 
SINGH RAWAT SAROJ RAWAT BCNO 19-08-1996 918306051791 Indian OPEN SEAT

440507253 17139
KARAN 
UPADHYAY

TARAK NATH 
UPADHYAY USHA UPADHYAY EWNO 13-10-1998 918052731187 Indian OPEN SEAT

280608332 17140
ADARSH B 
SAJEEV K R SAJEEV BINDHUMOL GNNO 21-12-1998 919447342091 Indian OPEN SEAT

390340005 17141

KOMAL 
KUMARI 
MEENA

RAMJEELAL 
MEENA VIMALA DEVI STNO 15-09-2000 919166117254 Indian OPEN SEAT

420113615 17142

SYED ABDUR 
RAHMAN 
FARZAN

SYED MASOOD 
AHMED ARIFA BEGUM EWNO 02-02-2001 919000460431 Indian OPEN SEAT

200102574 17145
DEEPIKA 
KUMARI

DEVENDRA NATH 
JHA SURUCHI JHA GNNO 26-02-1998 917011629066 Indian OPEN SEAT

230101918 17146 ANKIT KUMAR SATYAWAN BABLI DEVI GNNO 02-01-2001 918290646667 Indian OPEN SEAT

120100166 17147
CHANDOLU 
DEEKSHITHA

CHANDOLU 
SRINIVASA RAO

CHANDOLU ARUNA 
KUMARI EWNO 19-02-2001 919440444588 Indian OPEN SEAT

380102161 17148 SUPREET KAUR JASPAL SINGH JATINDER KAUR EWNO 11-02-2001 919501090300 Indian OPEN SEAT

280308976 17149
HISHAM 
ABOOBACKER ABDUL AZEEZ HASEENA BCNO 05-01-1999 919745978347 Indian OPEN SEAT

390505472 17151
GARIMA 
KUMARI

PARMANAND 
ROY RENU KUMARI BCNO 01-09-2000 919521398668 Indian OPEN SEAT

390509251 17152
MEETANSHI 
GORANA RAJESH GORANA SAVITA GORANA GNNO 08-09-1999 917014300426 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390336705 17153
KAMRAN 
AHMED

ZULFEQAR 
AHMED RASHIDA KHAN GNNO 30-07-2001 917014115298 Indian OPEN SEAT

420135163 17154

PRITAM 
KUMAR 
SAHOO

DURGA PRASAD 
SAHOO SAKUNTALA SAHOO BCNO 13-11-1998 919901090018 Indian OPEN SEAT

360409663 17155
UTKARSH 
SANDUJA HARISH SANDUJA REKHA SANDUJA GNNO 29-12-2000 917428566200 Indian OPEN SEAT

440817410 17157
SAUMYA 
SHUKLA YOGESH SHUKLA SHASHI SHUKLA GNNO 24-12-1995 917060573921 Indian OPEN SEAT

440302839 17158 SUMIT KUMAR RAM SANEHI MALTI DEVI BCNO 13-04-1998 918755026813 Indian OPEN SEAT

280814367 17161
P K 
NITHYANAND S PREM KUMAR JAYA MINI GNNO 25-03-2001 919446477434 Indian OPEN SEAT

300311448 17163
HRITIK SINGH 
CHOUHAN

DILIP SINGH 
CHOUHAN

SONALI SINGH 
CHOUHAN GNNO 21-12-2000 917000062280 Indian OPEN SEAT

120606231 17164
ADAPAKA 
HARSITHA

ADAPAKA 
RAMBABU ADAPAKA GUNAVATHI BCNO 21-07-2001 919849170301 Indian OPEN SEAT

440807620 17166

AKHAND 
VARDHAN 
SINGH

MITHLESH 
KUMAR SINGH PRATIMA SINGH GNNO 28-07-2000 919651778424 Indian OPEN SEAT

120106690 17169

BUJAMELLA 
LALITH 
KALYAN

BUJAMELLA 
CHANDRA 
SEKHAR BUJAMELLA MADHAVI GNNO 05-08-1997 917093703857 Indian OPEN SEAT

390325224 17170
MANMOHAN 
MEHTA YAMUNA MEHTA KAMLA DEVI BCNO 15-02-1998 919472593926 Indian OPEN SEAT

420130588 17173

YUMNA 
KULSOOM 
ADEEL

MOHAMMED 
KHAJA ADEEL 
RIZWAN

MOMIN FARZANA 
ABDULLAH GNNO 30-04-2001 919100226920 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311307399 17175

LODHA 
SARTHAK 
PRITISH

LODHA PRITISH 
KANTILAL

LODHA ALPANA 
PRITISH EWNO 30-01-2001 919422245987 Indian OPEN SEAT

360412648 17178 AYUSHI HOTA
ASHOK KUMAR 
HOTA LILAMAYI HOTA GNNO 14-02-2002 919437633654 Indian OPEN SEAT

390303524 17179 SUNIL YADAV
RATAN LAL 
YADAV MEERA YADAV BCNO 28-08-2000 919414829934 Indian OPEN SEAT

441107490 17180
ROHIT KUMAR 
PATEL RAMJAG PATEL USHA DEVI BCNO 02-07-2000 919519665988 Indian OPEN SEAT

160108313 17182
TANISHA 
GHOSH SANJOY GHOSH SASWATI GHOSH GNNO 24-08-2001 918146505050 Indian OPEN SEAT

390312113 17183
SARTHAK 
PANDIT

PUSHPENDRA 
KUMAR SHARMA TOSHI SHARMA GNNO 21-06-1999 919358174990 Indian OPEN SEAT

440507819 17184
ARPITA 
CHAURASIA ARUN KUMAR RACHANA CHAURASIA BCNO 22-03-1997 919452232208 Indian OPEN SEAT

440507239 17185
SAUMYA 
SRIVASTAVA

VIJAI PRAKASH 
SRIVASTAVA ANITA SRIVASTAVA GNNO 04-08-2000 916386332064 Indian OPEN SEAT

390603820 17186
HARSHITA 
TIWARI

VISHWA BANDHU 
TIWARI SHANU TIWARI EWNO 14-12-2000 917742181101 Indian OPEN SEAT

120603501 17190
ANKITA 
MOHAPATRA

DIBAKAR 
MOHAPATRA SABITA MOHAPATRA GNNO 26-08-2002 917894932047 Indian OPEN SEAT

440302575 17192
CHINMAY 
MALIK

SATYAVEER 
SINGH MALIK RITU MALIK GNNO 07-07-1999 919149374955 Indian OPEN SEAT

120602642 17193
YOGITHA 
POOJARI

POLINAIDU 
POOJARI VIJAYA POOJARI BCNO 21-01-2001 919989311199 Indian OPEN SEAT

310304299 17197

SANIA NAYAB 
SYED ANIS 
AHMED

SYED ANIS 
AHMED GAOSIA SULTANA GNNO 02-12-1999 919423621965 Indian OPEN SEAT
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200139152 17199
HITESH 
SHARMA

DHARAMVEER 
SHARMA PRATIBHA SHARMA GNNO 11-10-2001 919953671931 Indian OPEN SEAT

120404838 17201

SEVERTHY 
HEMA 
MADHURI S MOHAN N PRAMEELA BCNO 14-06-2002 919032265939 Indian OPEN SEAT

280300128 17202
AAGAMA 
SUMESH

SUMESH 
KARUNAKARAN MIMMI SUMESH BCNO 01-11-2001 919645361578 Indian OPEN SEAT

420108504 17203
C JYOTHI 
CHOUDHARY

C LIKMA RAM 
CHOUDHARY C MAINA DEVI GNNO 25-12-2000 919441919255 Indian OPEN SEAT

390202735 17204
SUMAN 
MEHRA

JAI PRAKASH 
MEHRA VIMLA DEVI BCNO 22-06-1999 917597597847 Indian OPEN SEAT

441000772 17206 RAMIZ REZA
MD MABOOD 
AKHTAR JUHI QUMAR BCNO 10-06-2000 918877372501 Indian OPEN SEAT

441108734 17208
ROHIT KUMAR 
MISHRA

AKHILESH 
MISHRA REETA MISHRA EWNO 13-01-1992 919616128652 Indian OPEN SEAT

160100056 17212
ADITYA 
BHARDWAJ RAJESH KUMAR KANTA RANI GNNO 24-02-2000 919888081527 Indian OPEN SEAT

390366724 17213 TONY KUMAR BHAGAT RAM SANGEETA DEVI EWNO 01-12-1999 917611945510 Indian OPEN SEAT
390304401 17218 MUSKAN VIJAY SINGH PARMOD DEVI EWNO 10-12-2000 919813070334 Indian OPEN SEAT

300100057 17219 AYUSH MITTAL LALIT MITTAL ANITA MITTAL GNNO 04-04-1999 918302380051 Indian OPEN SEAT

280706804 17221
ZAINABA 
KHALEEL

KHALEEL 
URREHMAN AMEENA BCNO 18-06-1999 918156939040 Indian OPEN SEAT

440400608 17222 RITIK SWAMI VINESH KUMAR SHILPI DEVI BCNO 03-02-2000 919654970179 Indian OPEN SEAT

390316830 17223
RINKU 
KUMAR MODI

KRISHNA KUMAR 
MODI BAIJANTI DEVI BCNO 17-04-1998 919955474195 Indian OPEN SEAT

200150964 17224
RAHUL 
SHARMA NATHI RAM SUDHA SHARMA BCNO 16-03-2000 919650990275 Indian OPEN SEAT
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300312344 17225
AYUSHI 
CHATURVEDI

MANEESH 
CHATURVEDI

SANGEETA 
CHATURVEDI EWNO 20-09-1999 916265974537 Indian OPEN SEAT

281002435 17228 SAHLAH P T KUNHIMOIDU P T FATHIMAKUTTY P M BCNO 03-02-1999 919745302716 Indian OPEN SEAT

441108619 17229
SHIMPI 
BARANWAL

RAJESH 
BARANWAL MANJU BARANWAL EWNO 02-07-2001 916387552380 Indian OPEN SEAT

280701932 17231 NEHA JOSSY JOSSY JACOB MARIAMMA K M GNNO 29-01-1999 919947167796 Indian OPEN SEAT

390104829 17232 PAYAL KAKANI NENU KAKANI JYOTI KAKANI GNNO 06-11-1999 919414284290 Indian OPEN SEAT

390480668 17233
DIVYANSHA 
SHUKLA MANISH SHUKLA KIRTI SHUKLA GNNO 06-12-2000 919413439367 Indian OPEN SEAT

390334111 17235 RENU BALODA
RAGHUVEER 
SINGH BALODA SONI DEVI BCNO 23-11-1998 919828438507 Indian OPEN SEAT

200145527 17237
MD ASHAD 
ANJUM

ANJUM SHAHID 
KHAN SABIHA KHATUN EWNO 10-02-1997 918851542742 Indian OPEN SEAT

390510902 17238
SRISHTI 
ARORA

ASHOK 
SACHDEVA KIRAN SACHDEVA EWNO 05-03-2000 919950458977 Indian OPEN SEAT

390311669 17239
NEHA 
SHARMA

CHANDAN 
SHARMA SAROJ SHARMA GNNO 28-09-1998 919785201157 Indian OPEN SEAT

280100628 17240 POOJA RAJ RAJEEV V S BEENA K NAIR GNNO 21-11-1999 919446395395 Indian OPEN SEAT

120504313 17241
MAGANTI 
VARSHA

MAGANTI RAVI 
KUMAR MAGANTI ARUNA GNNO 20-03-2002 917780707308 Indian OPEN SEAT

390506591 17243 MONIKA KAMAL SINGH SUMAN DEVI BCNO 14-01-2000 919521610863 Indian OPEN SEAT
160107256 17244 TANVI GOEL RAJESH GOEL MOHINI GNNO 16-11-2000 918708598192 Indian OPEN SEAT
311800186 17248 DURGA GANESAN SHANTHAKUMARI GNNO 05-09-2000 917738678195 Indian OPEN SEAT

390201920 17249
RAKESH 
KUMAWAT

MAKKHAN LAL 
KUMAWAT SANTOSH DEVI BCNO 12-07-1998 918559971874 Indian OPEN SEAT

420100176 17251
LODE DIVYA 
SREE

L 
VENKATESHWARL
U L NAGENDRAMMA BCNO 11-05-1999 919885469384 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120606573 17252
DAVILI 
HIMABINDU

DAVILI YOGI 
BHASKARA RAMA 
MOHAN RAO

DAVILI BHAGYA 
LAKSHMI BCNO 20-07-2001 919493493661 Indian OPEN SEAT

390327712 17253
LAKSHYA 
KHALIA SANJEEV KUMAR ANITA BCNO 18-11-2002 919530478242 Indian OPEN SEAT

120504703 17255

BALU 
BHARADWAJ 
PAPPALA GREAT BEAR SAILAJA SCNO 18-06-2002 919948876105 Indian OPEN SEAT

390319047 17258
JAYA 
CHOUDHARY VIJAY KALER SUMITRA KALER BCNO 19-03-2001 919413581910 Indian OPEN SEAT

390351461 17261
KANTA 
GANGWAL

RAMKARAN 
GANGWAL MANBHAR BCNO 06-08-1998 917389875984 Indian OPEN SEAT

280907639 17262

NOUFA 
ABDUL 
KAYYOOM P T

ABDUL 
KAYYOOM P T

NAFEESATHUL 
MISHIRIYA M BCNO 10-09-1999 919388895333 Indian OPEN SEAT

390361227 17263
ANKITA 
SHARMA

RAMESH KUMAR 
SHARMA MANJU DEVI EWNO 20-07-2000 917728091003 Indian OPEN SEAT

360407377 17264
SAMARJEET 
NANDA

AJAYA KUMAR 
NANDA SHRADHANJALI NANDA GNNO 11-11-2000 919776691684 Indian OPEN SEAT

390510724 17266 VARSHA LAL AMAR KANT LAL POONAM KUMARI GNNO 23-03-1998 919431245057 Indian OPEN SEAT

440804569 17268
PALLAVI 
SHUKLA

SUNIL KUMAR 
SHUKLA USHA SHUKLA GNNO 27-11-1997 919140794395 Indian OPEN SEAT

300305258 17271
GOVIND 
LOHIYA GOPAL LOHIYA PURI BAI BCNO 01-12-2000 919799815319 Indian OPEN SEAT

200137138 17272 PARIDHI
JAGDISH 
PARKASH SUMAN LATA GNNO 29-07-2001 919416588988 Indian OPEN SEAT

440402417 17273
HARSHIT 
WADHWA

PRAVEEN 
CHANDER 
WADHWA MAMTA WADHWA EWNO 20-10-2000 917838199059 Indian OPEN SEAT
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440304237 17275
ABHINAV 
VARSHNEY

RAKESH KUMAR 
GUPTA NEERU GUPTA GNNO 10-07-2000 919412601706 Indian OPEN SEAT

270238493 17279 AKHILA JAIJITH
JAIJITH K 
RADHAKRISHNAN

REKHA 
RADHAKRISHNAN GNNO 25-05-2001 919663080571 Indian OPEN SEAT

390303774 17281 SAKSHI SAINI D R SAINI NEETU SAINI BCNO 13-02-1999 919829282317 Indian OPEN SEAT

200140365 17282
NEELANSH 
GAUBA PUNEET GAUBA SEEMA SEHGAL GAUBA GNNO 22-09-2001 919717139777 Indian OPEN SEAT

280900662 17284 DILFA MP
AHAMMED 
KUTTY MP JASEENA CK BCNO 11-03-1999 919388436560 Indian OPEN SEAT

280309964 17285
ANJANA 
SATHYAN SATHYAN ANITHA SATHYAN GNNO 03-01-2000 918281580149 Indian OPEN SEAT

390101676 17288
MARIYA 
HAQUE NAWAZUL HAQUE FARHAT JAHAN GNNO 24-03-2001 919660124956 Indian OPEN SEAT

380501865 17289
PARAMJOT 
SINGH

CHARANJIT PAL 
SINGH RAJWANT KAUR GNNO 19-01-2001 919872021301 Indian OPEN SEAT

260101848 17293 ANAND LOHIA
SAJJAN KUMAR 
LOHIA SHAKUNTALA DEVI BCNO 29-04-2002 917004486812 Indian OPEN SEAT

390345345 17296 HIMANSHU SHYAM LAL PINKI DEVI EWNO 15-09-2002 918824431894 Indian OPEN SEAT

390332706 17297
TAMANNA 
DARIYA SANJAY DARIYA SUMITRA DEVI BCNO 09-06-1999 919461511001 Indian OPEN SEAT

420137078 17298
KONJETI 
HAMPI

KONJETI RAMA 
KRISHNA KONJETI SOUJANYA GNNO 14-06-2002 919701656822 Indian OPEN SEAT

300104217 17300
ANISHA 
MOHANIA AJAY MOHANIA BABITA MOHANIA EWNO 01-08-2000 919589706333 Indian OPEN SEAT

160113971 17301
SIMRANJEET 
SINGH GURMAIL SINGH KULWINDER KAUR BCNO 04-05-2001 919914887035 Indian OPEN SEAT

440101077 17302
LALIT MOHAN 
PRUSTY KSHITISH PRUSTI PRATIVA PRUSTY GNNO 28-11-2001 918393882717 Indian OPEN SEAT

280701324 17306 SONAL SUNNY SUNNY JOSEPH MOLLY SUNNY GNNO 29-04-2000 918078860273 Indian OPEN SEAT
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360405964 17307

SATYA 
SUNDAR 
MOHAPATRA

SUBASH 
CHANDRA 
MOHAPATRA SUJATA MOHAPATRA GNNO 15-01-2002 918328953683 Indian OPEN SEAT

390355587 17308
MOHIT 
SHARMA

HANUMAN 
SAHAY SHARMA MEERA DEVI SHARMA EWNO 05-08-1999 919001237987 Indian OPEN SEAT

390509813 17309 PUJA BHARTI
AWADH BIHARI 
PURBEY KUMARI ARCHANA GNNO 05-02-2000 919472793015 Indian OPEN SEAT

390517668 17310 TANISHA VIJAY
BAL KRISHAN 
VIJAY REKHA VIJAY EWNO 20-07-2000

199793582519
97 Indian OPEN SEAT

281108638 17311 VIGNESH S SOMAKUMAR S KALA S BCNO 29-08-2000 919562040157 Indian OPEN SEAT

440102120 17313
KRISHNA 
KHIRWAR NAHAR SINGH SHIV DEVI GNNO 26-06-1998 917351485513 Indian OPEN SEAT

280710665 17315
KRISHNANUN
NI S SIVAN PILLAI R DEEPA K S GNNO 10-06-2000 919446590934 Indian OPEN SEAT

281211034 17317 BENEDICT K T K X THOMAS ANCY THOMAS GNNO 18-10-2001 919745240740 Indian OPEN SEAT

200128643 17318
GARVIT 
VIRMANI

KRISHAN LAL 
VIRMANI KIRAN VIRMANI EWNO 02-06-2000 919992367591 Indian OPEN SEAT

150102131 17319 ROHIT RAJ MOHAN SHARMA SUNAINA DEVI GNNO 21-10-2000 917667239480 Indian OPEN SEAT

390363714 17320
ROHIT 
SHARMA

GHANSHYAM 
SHARMA HEMLATA SHARMA GNNO 13-08-1998 917691841508 Indian OPEN SEAT

280310231 17321 SARAH SHIBU
SHIBU M 
AUGUSTINE BINDU HORMIS GNNO 25-05-2000 919447290643 Indian OPEN SEAT

390361748 17326
RAJNESH 
KUMARI

SUBHASH 
BAGARIYA SAROJ DEVI BCNO 24-04-1998 917297944427 Indian OPEN SEAT

150200956 17327
MONA 
KUMARI RAJESH KUMAR MAMTA DEVI EWNO 05-03-2002 918986194075 Indian OPEN SEAT

280809165 17328

KAUSAR 
BHANU 
KHALID

KHALID 
TAIKKANDIYL RASHINA T BCNO 13-03-1999 919447639254 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270210419 17329

SATTENAPALLI 
VIVEK 
VARDHAN

SATTENAPALLI 
VIJAYENDRA 
BABU

SATTENAPALLI 
VASANTHA LAKSHMI SCNO 16-10-2001 919019912998 Indian OPEN SEAT

390359320 17330
VINAY 
AGRAWAL

NARENDRA 
KUMAR 
AGRAWAL MANOJ AGRAWAL GNNO 09-04-2000 919001772470 Indian OPEN SEAT

390324971 17331 MS USHA
SUBHASH CHAND 
DHAKA KAMLA DEVI BCNO 07-10-2002 918696957371 Indian OPEN SEAT

281003175 17332 AKSHARA T
SURENDRANATHA
N T PRATHYAKSHA BCNO 04-05-2001 919946269284 Indian OPEN SEAT

200129267 17333 SAHIL GOYAL ASHOK GOYAL ANURADHA GOYAL GNNO 24-11-2001 918851424257 Indian OPEN SEAT

390402881 17334
KULDEEP 
SINGH

NARENDRA 
PRAKASH URMILA GNNO 18-06-2002 919414290297 Indian OPEN SEAT

281114083 17335 GOWRI AJITH AJITH GOPI BINDU S GNNO 29-11-1999 919446060728 Indian OPEN SEAT

360402246 17336
FURQAN 
SHAHID SHAHID IQBAL MAHEERA PERWEEN BCNO 10-03-1999 918456929441 Indian OPEN SEAT

280402048 17338
ANSHA 
ASHRAF ASHRAF T SHAHIDA BEEVI T H BCNO 18-06-2000

310389213331
03 Indian OPEN SEAT

280709306 17339
NAYANA 
MANAF

ABDUL MANAF 
THONIKKARA

RAMLA EBRAHIM 
KARUVILAKUDY BCNO 29-10-2000 917902447275 Indian OPEN SEAT

270703040 17340
MUHAMMED 
SHANIJ A C ABDULLA A C NASEERA P BCNO 19-08-1999 918151805836 Indian OPEN SEAT

220700125 17341
SHAH VIRAJ 
SANDIPBHAI

SHAH 
SANDIPBHAI SHAH NITABEN GNNO 30-11-2001 919429686797 Indian OPEN SEAT

200156957 17342 SONIA AJMER SINGH DARSHNA EWNO 24-04-1999 918607809661 Indian OPEN SEAT

390342419 17343
PAWAN 
BALESARA

GHANSHYAM 
SHARMA TULSA DEVI EWNO 30-05-2000 919785596371 Indian OPEN SEAT

390101646 17344 UZZAM JAMIL MJ ASGHAR ZARINA PERWEEN BCNO 16-07-1998 916205319009 Indian OPEN SEAT

390316176 17346
SHUBHAM 
SHRIVASTAVA

SACHENDRA 
KUMAR 
SHRIVASTAVA SUMAN SHRIVASTAVA GNNO 22-01-1999 919413236061 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390406528 17347
PAWANRAJ 
SAINCHA

SHESHA RAM 
SAINCHA PREM DEVI BCNO 02-02-2002 917410967730 Indian OPEN SEAT

390360593 17348
MS SONIYA 
SABNANI

BHISHMLAL 
SABNANI SEEMA BCNO 28-01-2001 919351684450 Indian OPEN SEAT

390327152 17349
DEVESH 
PRIYADARSHI ARUN KUMAR SARITA RANI GNNO 29-12-1999 919950408852 Indian OPEN SEAT

441117542 17350

SUJEET 
KUMAR 
MAURYA

HEERALAL 
MAURYA BADAMA DEVI BCNO 13-05-1996 917272800702 Indian OPEN SEAT

280706218 17351

CHRISTY 
MARIA 
GEORGE GEORGE LUCY GEORGE EWNO 09-01-1999 919495031135 Indian OPEN SEAT

280906795 17352 NEERAJA K
MURALEEDHARA
N KUNNANATH

SREELETHA 
KALATHILPARAMBIL K 
P GNNO 27-09-2000 919495142556 Indian OPEN SEAT

420400307 17354 KADALI MINI
KADALI RAVI 
KUMAR KADALI PRABHAVATI GNNO 19-08-2002 919437916511 Indian OPEN SEAT

440803784 17355
SARAH 
FURQAN MOHD FURQAN SHABANA KHAN GNNO 05-09-1998 919956397767 Indian OPEN SEAT

150244221 17356
PALLAK 
KUMARI

PANKAJ KUMAR 
SINGH REETA SINGH GNNO 05-03-1999 917903935186 Indian OPEN SEAT

150228914 17358
ASHISH 
RANJAN

SHAMBHU 
KUMAR SEEMA SAINI BCNO 02-03-2002 917033944849 Indian OPEN SEAT

390316497 17359 AJAY UMED SINGH SAROJ DEVI EWNO 12-03-2001 919358045844 Indian OPEN SEAT

260201381 17360
RIMSHA 
WASIM WASIM AHMAD

DURAFSHAN 
TABASSUM GNNO 11-08-1997 919110987983 Indian OPEN SEAT

220400560 17361

ASHIYA 
RISHABHDEO 
NARPAT ASHIYA NARPAT ASHIYA CHETNA BCNO 04-06-2001 919925119942 Indian OPEN SEAT

390356263 17362 ASHOK JAT BHOMA RAM JAT SOHANI DEVI BCNO 04-06-2001 919680027547 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120403435 17363
TALLAPANENI 
VAISHNAVI

TALLAPANENI 
SREENIVASULU

TALLAPANENI JHANSI 
LAKSHMI GNNO 21-06-2001 919441080976 Indian OPEN SEAT

200128817 17364 ANKIT KUMAR
NARENDRA 
PRASAD BINDU DEVI BCNO 07-10-2000 918459144641 Indian OPEN SEAT

120606341 17367
VARUN SAI 
KOTTISA

RAJASEKHAR 
KOTTISA SATYAVATI BALIVADA EWNO 20-03-2002 919502745590 Indian OPEN SEAT

440902041 17368
KUNJAN 
CHAUDHARY

LAKSHMAN 
SINGH URMILA CHAUDHARY EWNO 20-08-1996 919897900126 Indian OPEN SEAT

280907738 17370 MUNEERA P ABOO P KAIRUNNEESA K BCNO 07-08-2000 919495001395 Indian OPEN SEAT

200107688 17372

NEERAJ 
KUMAR 
PANDEY

GIRISH CHAND 
PANDEY CHINTA PANDEY EWNO 27-04-2000 919650784644 Indian OPEN SEAT

120603522 17373
POOTHI 
ANITHASREE

POOTHI 
POLAREDDY POOTHI HYMAVATHI BCNO 30-03-2000 919989371987 Indian OPEN SEAT

281104711 17375
SURYADATHA
N T S T S SIVAPRIYAN UTHARA SOMAN GNNO 16-09-2001 919400607300 Indian OPEN SEAT

440400983 17377

RAHUL 
KUMAR 
SHARMA SHIV KUMAR PREMLATA GNNO 21-07-1999 918126308905 Indian OPEN SEAT

390515299 17379
PRAGYA 
SHARMA

PRADEEP KUMAR 
SHARMA SITA SHARMA GNNO 26-08-2000 918947894752 Indian OPEN SEAT

230202740 17380
PRACHI 
SHARMA RAKESH SHARMA SHASHI KANTA GNNO 12-02-2001 917082526101 Indian OPEN SEAT

390304662 17381
ASHWANI 
KUMAR

ASHOK 
KESHARWANI REENA DEVI EWNO 04-08-1997 918957213700 Indian OPEN SEAT

390319185 17382 VIKAS RATHOD
CHANDRASHEKHA
R RATHOD HEMLATA RATHOD GNNO 03-12-2002 916377687935 Indian OPEN SEAT

280802219 17385
MANARUL 
HAKH

ABDUL HAKH 
PALLITHODIKA SHEREEFA HAKH BCNO 17-11-1999 918281350633 Indian OPEN SEAT

230207515 17386 RITVESH DAYANAND TULSA DEVI BCNO 26-08-1998 918952967640 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390507718 17387
SWAPNIL 
VERMA

BHAGWAT 
PRASAD VERMA SAROJ VERMA BCNO 05-07-2001 919721664197 Indian OPEN SEAT

440901091 17388
YAWAR 
NAWAB QUTBUDDIN NIGHAT AFROZ BCNO 03-08-1999 917374056627 Indian OPEN SEAT

200133274 17390

MAYANK 
KUMAR 
BHARTI

BHIKAM PAL 
BHARTI NEERAJ SINGH SCNO 20-01-2001 919205535687 Indian OPEN SEAT

160114407 17391
AAKRITI 
SHARMA SATISH KUMAR SUNITA KUMARI GNNO 23-02-2000 917837242091 Indian OPEN SEAT

460902260 17394
DEB KANTI 
SAHA

SUBHRA KANTI 
SAHA NIBEDITA SAHA SCNO 14-08-2001 917602365791 Indian OPEN SEAT

441108228 17395 AHMAD RAJA
MOIZUDDIN 
ANSARI BILKISH JAMAL BCNO 07-12-1996 919415308341 Indian OPEN SEAT

280901018 17396 AJNA P S SAIDALAVI P JAMSHEENA M BCNO 23-07-2001 919142593628 Indian OPEN SEAT
390308977 17397 ANJALI BHOLA RAM SUBHANTA DEVI BCNO 26-08-2001 919414277344 Indian OPEN SEAT
280908363 17400 SAHAL C P MUNEER C P RASEENA M P BCNO 23-06-2000 919995509784 Indian OPEN SEAT

280405790 17402
JAISIYA 
JUMANA K P MAJEED P P SUBAIDA KP BCNO 11-12-2000 919495997102 Indian OPEN SEAT

300203189 17403 AYUSHI JAIN VEERENDRA JAIN NEETU JAIN GNNO 07-04-2000 919928169520 Indian OPEN SEAT

200103321 17404 HITESH SINGH TEJBIR SINGH SHEELA DEVI EWNO 21-10-2000 918053832410 Indian OPEN SEAT

390501981 17407
KHUSHBOO 
BINDAL RAJESH KUMAR MANJU BINDAL EWNO 02-11-2000 918708460731 Indian OPEN SEAT

200122991 17408
HIMANSHU 
GOEL

PRAKASH CHAND 
GOEL VIMLESH GOEL EWNO 07-01-1996 918447008214 Indian OPEN SEAT

120202814 17411

PARVATHARED
DY ANIRUDH 
REDDY P SRIDHAR REDDY G BHARGAVI GNNO 21-02-2002 917382087099 Indian OPEN SEAT

390105387 17412 SABIHA KHAN
ABDUL VAHID 
KHAN NAZ PARVEEN GNNO 14-07-2000 918094779520 Indian OPEN SEAT
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300203069 17413
RAHUL 
PRAJAPATI

RAMSWAROOP 
PRAJAPATI PREMA PRAJAPATI BCNO 12-09-1997 919691824071 Indian OPEN SEAT

281115314 17414

FARZANA 
SHAJU 
KAREEM SHAJU KAREEM

SHAMEELA SHAJU 
KAREEM BCNO 13-10-2001 919539807888 Indian OPEN SEAT

440102545 17416

YASHVARDHA
N SINGH 
SENGAR

YOGENDRA 
KUMAR SINGH MAMTA SINGH GNNO 25-09-1998 918192900965 Indian OPEN SEAT

280402423 17418 SWETHA M S
BALAKRISHNAN P 
C SARASWATHI M S BCNO 19-09-2000 919446149010 Indian OPEN SEAT

390511778 17419
SARADA 
SAHOO

BHARATA 
CHANDRA SAHOO SAROJINI SAHOO BCNO 29-11-2000 919348861463 Indian OPEN SEAT

270225074 17421 NEHA H
VIJAYAKUMAR H 
R PRAJWALA RANI S GNNO 06-03-2001 919448082593 Indian OPEN SEAT

390512113 17422
PRACHEE 
SHARMA

PRADEEP 
SHARMA SARITA SHARMA GNNO 10-01-1999 919737682631 Indian OPEN SEAT

410203294 17423 PRAKASH S SHANMUGAM P VASUGI S BCNO 17-10-2001 919788773639 Indian OPEN SEAT

390504684 17424
POONAM 
THOORGALA OM PRAKASH SAROJ BALA BCNO 04-02-1999 918689062145 Indian OPEN SEAT

390204311 17427 PUNIT BHADU BHEEKAM CHAND SEEMA VISHNOI GNNO 12-02-2001 918440992111 Indian OPEN SEAT

390408423 17430

PRAVEEN 
KUMAR 
KUMAWAT

KANA RAM 
KUMAWAT DEVI BCNO 06-12-1999 919602887871 Indian OPEN SEAT

441102629 17431

HARSH 
NARAYAN 
SINGH

YOGENDRA 
NARAYAN SINGH JYOTSNA SINGH GNNO 26-08-2000 919424740600 Indian OPEN SEAT

281001918 17433
MALAVIKA 
PRASAD PRASAD K SREEJA S GNNO 11-03-2001 919447624684 Indian OPEN SEAT

260301828 17435
SHIWANI 
SINHA

RAJESH KUMAR 
SINHA SIMMI SINHA GNNO 13-02-2000 917033256141 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390350958 17436
LOKESH 
AGARWAL

OMPRAKASH 
AGARWAL SUMAN AGARWAL EWNO 11-11-2000 917976349969 Indian OPEN SEAT

280814596 17438 MANJIMA S M SAJITH KUMAR K MINIMOL T P BCNO 03-01-2001 919446645926 Indian OPEN SEAT

280801446 17440
AKSHAY 
KUMAR S S SHAJI KUMAR SMITHA BCNO 13-03-2000 918277564760 Indian OPEN SEAT

390310717 17441
VIJAY PARTAP 
SINGH

HARCHARAN 
SINGH PARAMJEET KAUR GNNO 09-01-2002 918054200011 Indian OPEN SEAT

280402859 17442 ARYA A K HARI A K SEENA M BCNO 24-06-2000 919747877233 Indian OPEN SEAT

200140098 17443
AMMAR 
QUASMI MD ANSAR ALAM SHAHROGI GNNO 25-03-2001 919955070064 Indian OPEN SEAT

390507358 17445 BARKHA NARENDER SAINI KRISHNA SAINI BCNO 25-08-1998 919466435361 Indian OPEN SEAT

390410526 17448
RADHE 
SHYAM PATEL

ANNDARAM 
PATEL MANGI PATEL BCNO 05-08-2001 916350414126 Indian OPEN SEAT

311515615 17453 LUBNA KHAN
MOHAMMAD 
AZAZ KHAN KANIZ GOUSIYA BCNO 08-04-2000 917974569906 Indian OPEN SEAT

280904702 17454 SHABEER ALI K ABDUL SALEEM K HAJARA K BCNO 17-10-2000 919061030406 Indian OPEN SEAT

380500742 17456
JASMEEN 
KANSAL

MADAN LAL 
KANSAL SEEMA GUPTA GNNO 09-08-2000 919876588309 Indian OPEN SEAT

281205709 17457
ANUPAMA 
RAMADAS

VELIYATH 
KRISHNAN 
RAMADAS SUJATHA RAMADAS BCNO 17-09-2000 917034156032 Indian OPEN SEAT

390346268 17459
PINKI 
BANGARWA

PHOOL CHAND 
BANGARWA PRAMESHWARI BCNO 20-03-1996 918290673901 Indian OPEN SEAT

390311109 17461
HEMANT 
SHARMA

BHUVNESH 
KUMAR SHARMA ASHA SHARMA GNNO 08-08-2002 919660790935 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311518230 17462
ABHINAV 
SRIVASTAVA B K SRIVASTAVA

ANUPAMA 
SRIVASTAVA GNNO 27-01-2002 918999897521 Indian OPEN SEAT

280814247 17463 BINOY P K BIJU P M PRAVITHA GNNO 14-01-2001 919072433532 Indian OPEN SEAT

120509846 17466

AVISINA 
HARITEJ 
REDDY

AVISINA 
NARASIMHAREDD
Y AVISINA PADMAVATHI EWNO 07-02-2000 919603294970 Indian OPEN SEAT

150101722 17469 KALYANI
SHREEKANT 
PRASAD KANCHAN MALA BCNO 13-01-2000 919973595472 Indian OPEN SEAT

260305030 17472 KRISHNA KANT SHRIKANT SAH KIRAN DEVI BCNO 05-01-1997 916289305810 Indian OPEN SEAT

390311730 17473
ANUSHKA 
SHRINGI DINESH SHRINGI ELA SHRINGI GNNO 14-03-2000 919414278207 Indian OPEN SEAT

390511337 17479
RENU 
VAISHNAV

GANESH 
VAISHNAV MANJU BCNO 08-09-1999 919829282109 Indian OPEN SEAT

450104973 17483
SHRIJA 
JHINKWAN

BIPENDRA SINGH 
JHINKWAN RITU JHINKWAN GNNO 15-04-2002 919622220770 Indian OPEN SEAT

440701115 17486 FAZAL ELAHI
IZHAR AHMAD 
SIDDIQUI

SALMA AHMAD 
SIDDIQUI GNNO 05-06-1999 918840415698 Indian OPEN SEAT

390346356 17487 JAGRATI SAINI UMRAV SAINI VIMLA SAINI BCNO 01-01-1998 919413010734 Indian OPEN SEAT

120517106 17488

KUNISETTI 
ANUHYA 
KARAMCHAND

KUNISETTI 
ESWARA RAO KUNISETTI SUBHADRA EWNO 02-10-2001 919493074800 Indian OPEN SEAT

380102562 17490
RAGINE 
TIWARI

SAMPURNA 
NAND TIWARI KAMLESH TIWARI GNNO 04-02-2000 919317793999 Indian OPEN SEAT

390348371 17491
PRIYANKA 
KUMARI GOPAL SINGH MOHANI DEVI BCNO 02-07-2000 919636197108 Indian OPEN SEAT

390364310 17494 SANJAY NAI
DINESH 
CHANDRA NAI SAMPAT NAI BCNO 26-12-1994 919783526809 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120106063 17498

POLEPALLI SAI 
DHEERAJ 
REDDY

POLEPALLI 
VENKATESWAR 
REDDY POLEPALLI SWAPNA GNNO 24-06-2000 919441893734 Indian OPEN SEAT

390500155 17499 REEYA BHARTI
RAVINDRA 
KUMAR SINGH INDU KUMARI GNNO 10-09-1997 917033496644 Indian OPEN SEAT

120104293 17500

NAGA 
ANJANA RAGA 
JAHNAVI 
PALLAPOTHU

VENKATA 
SESHAGIRI RAO 
PALLAPOTHU

P LAKSHMI SUDHA 
RANI EWNO 06-07-2001 917997995646 Indian OPEN SEAT

200144471 17501
MD ARSHAD 
REZA

MD MUSHTAQUE 
AHMAD HASMUN NISHA BCNO 12-04-2000 917455016799 Indian OPEN SEAT

160101774 17502 DEEPIKA B L DHIMAN SUSHILA DEVI GNNO 26-12-1998 919530710822 Indian OPEN SEAT

390341580 17503
MAHENDRA 
SINGH RAJENDRA SINGH VINOD KANWAR BCNO 09-04-1998 919079714584 Indian OPEN SEAT

281106528 17505 AKSHAY S S SAJIKUMAR C SHEEJA V R GNNO 12-10-1999 919995115370 Indian OPEN SEAT

420126916 17509
NERELLA 
KEERTHI

NERELLA RAMA 
KRISHNA THIRUKACHI MALATHI BCNO 17-05-2001 919618542848 Indian OPEN SEAT

450201916 17511
SHASHWAT 
GAUR

TRILOK CHANDRA 
GAUR KAMLA GAUR EWNO 27-01-2000 917906564071 Indian OPEN SEAT

200148888 17512
ABHISHEK 
KUMAR SINGH

ANIL KUMAR 
SINGH ANJALI SINGH EWNO 17-10-2000 918287375203 Indian OPEN SEAT

300204045 17513
VIPIN SINGH 
RAJPOOT

RAJEEV SINGH 
RAJPOOT

SARITA SINGH 
RAJPOOT GNNO 12-11-1998 919926327695 Indian OPEN SEAT

220104036 17514 KARAN UDANI VIMALSHA UDANI VAISHALI UDANI GNNO 12-06-2002 919377914020 Indian OPEN SEAT

440100529 17515
AIKANSH 
GUPTA

ASHUTOSH 
GUPTA ALKA GUPTA GNNO 12-11-2000 918218118278 Indian OPEN SEAT

410914244 17516 JAGAN G GOPAL B PUSHPALATHA G BCNO 24-07-2002 919443217347 Indian OPEN SEAT
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460816542 17517
AYETRI 
BISWAS

KAUSHICK 
BISWAS MAHUYA BISWAS GNNO 16-12-1999 918335970479 Indian OPEN SEAT

390301738 17518 AMAN SINGH
RAJ BAHADUR 
SINGH ANITA SINGH GNNO 22-09-2000 917230955606 Indian OPEN SEAT

420129982 17519
KAMANI 
BHAVANI

KAMANI 
RAVINDER KAMANI JYOTHI BCNO 27-12-2000 919440514696 Indian OPEN SEAT

440506672 17520 ESHITA GUPTA
SHRAVANA 
KUMAR GUPTA PRAMILA GUPTA BCNO 13-07-1998 919415823865 Indian OPEN SEAT

200153922 17521
FAHEEM 
AKHTER NASEEM AKHTER SHAHISTA KHATOON EWNO 03-03-2001 917414846178 Indian OPEN SEAT

390204480 17523
MOHITA 
KHATRI BRAHMA KHATRI SANGEETA KHATRI GNNO 13-01-2001 919468838688 Indian OPEN SEAT

280707657 17525
JASSAL 
MATHEW

MATHEW 
ABRAHAM BEENA CHERIAN GNNO 16-08-1999 919847180932 Indian OPEN SEAT

120611175 17527
TEJOMURTHUL
A SRAVANI

TEJOMURTHULA 
SRINIVASA 
SARMA

ADHIKARLA KRISHNA 
VENI GNNO 15-08-2001 919849796069 Indian OPEN SEAT

281203772 17528
RIYA ALPHY 
THOMAS THOMAS VARKEY BINCY THOMAS GNNO 13-03-1999 919562274097 Indian OPEN SEAT

280703114 17529
NILANJANA 
DAS V K SIVADAS NEELIMA R KUMAR GNNO 03-02-2002 919744912374 Indian OPEN SEAT

390343949 17531
MANJEET 
SAINI

SURESH KUMAR 
SAINI SUSHILA SAINI BCNO 13-11-1999 917627000153 Indian OPEN SEAT

280406762 17532
NIRMAL 
GOVIND

MANI LAL BABU T 
V NINA K BCNO 24-10-1998 916282653880 Indian OPEN SEAT

280406997 17533

RIYA KEELATH 
PUTHIYAPURA
YIL

ABDU VALIYA 
PUTHIYAKATH RASHIDA K P BCNO 26-01-2001 917356121723 Indian OPEN SEAT

120507687 17534
RENU 
ADUSUMALLI

RATEESH 
ADUSUMALLI ASHA CHALASANI GNNO 16-08-2001 917702778463 NRI OPEN SEAT
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440400975 17539 GEETIKA RAI
ANAND PRAKASH 
RAI PUSHPA RAI EWNO 09-12-1997 916388744077 Indian OPEN SEAT

390346156 17540
KAILASH 
SARAN

MOHAN LAL 
SARAN RAMA DEVI BCNO 22-12-1998 917014786267 Indian OPEN SEAT

230202739 17541 BHAGYASHRI SURESH KUMAR SUMITRA EWNO 08-05-1997 919467343467 Indian OPEN SEAT

390513648 17542
SHIVANI 
SINGH

JITENDRA 
PRATAP SINGH VIJAY LAXMI GNNO 19-04-1999 919411285753 Indian OPEN SEAT

390513315 17543
MAHIMA 
GUPTA

SURESH KUMAR 
GUPTA PUSHPA GUPTA GNNO 05-01-2000 918800676803 Indian OPEN SEAT

281207031 17545

RASMIYA K 
MOHAMED 
ASHARAF

MOHAMED 
ASHARAF K A

SHAMEENA 
MOHAMED ASHARAF BCNO 13-04-1999 919745290436 Indian OPEN SEAT

390510640 17548 CHARU SINGH GOPAL SINGH PRATIMA SINGH GNNO 08-02-2000 919425161940 Indian OPEN SEAT

390304440 17552
PHALGUNI 
SAINI RAMKISHOR SAINI ANITA SAINI GNNO 23-10-2001 919782179791 Indian OPEN SEAT

160103585 17553
MUSKAN 
GOYAL LOKRAJ VEENA GNNO 13-08-2000 919023419015 Indian OPEN SEAT

230201833 17555 NISHA MANOJ KUMAR SUMAN BCNO 19-08-2001 919911130165 Indian OPEN SEAT

200121810 17559 AARFA JAMAL MOHD JAMAL NARGIS GNNO 22-09-2000 919971356141 Indian OPEN SEAT

390333895 17560 VISHAL YADAV
ARJUN SINGH 
YADAV ANITA YADAV BCNO 26-10-1999 917357760963 Indian OPEN SEAT

380500232 17562 NIKITA JEEWAN KUMAR SNEH LATA EWNO 14-06-2000 917889055051 Indian OPEN SEAT

440716000 17563 ALOK PANDEY
CHANDRIKA 
PRASAD PANDEY KIRAN GNNO 27-09-2001 918840365380 Indian OPEN SEAT

390350113 17564
SAMPATI 
KUMAWAT

BAJRANG LAL 
KUMAWAT NANCHI DEVI BCNO 02-08-1997 919057947397 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120105919 17566

DONTHI 
VENKATA 
RAHUL

DONTHI 
SATYANARAYANA DONTHI UMADEVI BCNO 06-05-1999 919440235267 Indian OPEN SEAT

410204654 17567 PRIYANKA S K
SENTHIL KUMAR 
A DHEIVANAI S K GNNO 18-11-2001 919486914561 Indian OPEN SEAT

200118032 17568
SWAPNIL 
BHOWMIK

AMIT KUMAR 
BHOWMIK SANIPA BHOWMIK GNNO 18-05-2000 919254836793 Indian OPEN SEAT

460812880 17569
PRITHA ROY 
CHOWDHURY

SHANKAR ROY 
CHOWDHURY

MOUSUMI ROY 
CHOWDHURY GNNO 16-07-2000 919830732204 Indian OPEN SEAT

120106642 17570 LALAM VARUN
LALAM 
SUDHAKAR LALAM MADHAVI GNNO 02-03-2001 917416907370 Indian OPEN SEAT

440107615 17573
HARSH 
CHAUHAN

DEVENDRA 
CHAUHAN NISHA CHAUHAN GNNO 10-10-2001 919761122199 Indian OPEN SEAT

120107370 17574
AMARA UDAY 
KIRAN A RAMU A JAYALAXMI BCNO 23-05-2001 919494588469 Indian OPEN SEAT

280906290 17576 ASWANTH E SASIDHARAN V E BINDU E GNNO 30-05-2000 918086505345 Indian OPEN SEAT

420106996 17578
BESTHA 
SIVAPRASAD B NAGARAJU B LAKSHMI BCNO 14-05-1999 917989977202 Indian OPEN SEAT

311313055 17579
PATASKAR 
AKANGKSHA AVINASH RAJSHRI GNNO 08-11-2000 919561033513 Indian OPEN SEAT

440111146 17583
POONAM 
KUMARI POORAN SINGH SAROJ GNNO 25-08-1998 917790974397 Indian OPEN SEAT

440204181 17586
PRAGYA 
JAISWAL

PRADEEP KUMAR 
JAISWAL KANAK JAISWAL GNNO 07-03-1999 919415216505 Indian OPEN SEAT

390362172 17587 ROSHANI YOGI PURAN MAL YOGI SUNITA YOGI BCNO 24-08-2001 919672042601 Indian OPEN SEAT

390504927 17588
UNNATI 
PATIDAR KETAN PATIDAR SHEETAL PATIDAR BCNO 24-08-2000 918905253209 Indian OPEN SEAT

280815133 17589 NAMITHA K
VASUDEVAN 
NAIR K REEJA KUMARI K T GNNO 27-08-1999 919497393528 Indian OPEN SEAT
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440302212 17590 JHANVI GADE
CHANDRAKANT 
GADE PRABHA C GADE GNNO 25-04-2000 918126897374 Indian OPEN SEAT

280816648 17591 SHAZINA E K P
MOHAMMED ALI 
P T SHAHINA E K P BCNO 03-12-2000 919746251626 Indian OPEN SEAT

281001764 17592 ANJITHA I K
KRISHNANUNNI 
M INDIRA B S GNNO 13-08-1999 919446371562 Indian OPEN SEAT

220801943 17594
VEDIKA M 
MOUR MANOJ R MOUR EKTA M MOUR GNNO 07-04-2001 919825468421 Indian OPEN SEAT

390504190 17597
POOJA 
KUMARI RAJESH KUMAR KUMARI KIRAN BALA BCNO 10-01-1999 919571581674 Indian OPEN SEAT

390363024 17600
SHARVAN 
KUMAR MAHIPAL BHIKHI DEVI BCNO 04-01-2000 917230813957 Indian OPEN SEAT

390353156 17603
SANDEEP 
KUMAR BALBIR RAM SANTOSH DEVI BCNO 10-07-2001 917665971357 Indian OPEN SEAT

390345999 17604
VANSHIKA 
DHAKA

GOPAL SINGH 
DHAKA SUSHILA BCNO 30-08-2001 919587438127 Indian OPEN SEAT

440106203 17605
CHANCHAL 
PACHAURY

SURENDRA 
PACHAURY SUNITA PACHAURY GNNO 17-06-1998 916397765125 Indian OPEN SEAT

390339177 17609 SABIYA BASRI
ATA UL HAQ 
BASRI SHAHIDA BEGUM GNNO 21-07-1997 919414727391 Indian OPEN SEAT

120406396 17612

PALAGIRI 
MOHAMMAD 
SUNIL PALAGIRI BASHA G KAMALBEE BCNO 25-05-2002 919701764033 Indian OPEN SEAT

450105427 17613
FAIZ UR 
REHMAN

SHAMS UR 
REHMAN FARZANA BEGUM BCNO 21-07-2000 918126781522 Indian OPEN SEAT

311113376 17614 AYUSHI JITENDRA KUMAR SMRITI KUMARI GNNO 06-09-2000 919425871503 Indian OPEN SEAT
311122201 17615 AVNI TAMBI VISHNU TAMBI PRITI TAMBI GNNO 19-09-2001 918806602090 NRI OPEN SEAT
230205370 17616 GURMEET RAMESH SHAKEELA BCNO 22-10-2000 919468270420 Indian OPEN SEAT
200156145 17617 SHWETA RAKESH KUMAR SUDESH KUMARI GNNO 01-10-1999 918851918646 Indian OPEN SEAT
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281110081 17618 ARUN NAIR
K C 
BALACHANDRAN PREETHA S GNNO 20-12-1999 918921977294 Indian OPEN SEAT

230209585 17620 MOHIT TILAK RAJ SHARMILA DEVI BCNO 02-07-2000 919991388660 Indian OPEN SEAT

200130631 17621 NISHA AAMIR
KUNWAR AAMIR 
AHMAD MUBBASSHIR JAHAN EWNO 27-10-2000 919358975444 Indian OPEN SEAT

140212593 17623

NAUMAN 
RASHID 
ANSARI

RASHID ZAMIR 
ANSARI HAMIDA ANSARI GNNO 20-02-2001 919365744794 Indian OPEN SEAT

440800161 17627
SNAHANSHU 
YADAV

RAMESH 
CHANDRA KAMLESH YADAV BCNO 19-03-2001 919451140891 Indian OPEN SEAT

460804972 17628
URMIMALA 
CHAUDHURI

HIMANSU 
CHAUDHURI SILA DATTA GNNO 28-08-2001 919830173608 Indian OPEN SEAT

200139347 17629 SHILPI GUPTA
RAMDAYAL 
GUPTA SHEELA DEVI EWNO 26-04-1999 917065688913 Indian OPEN SEAT

390502820 17631
SANJANA 
YADAV

BRAHMANAND 
YADAV LALITA YADAV BCNO 28-11-1998 919467723584 Indian OPEN SEAT

440501657 17632
PRAKHAR 
DUBEY

ANIRUDDH 
DUBEY MANORMA DUBEY GNNO 12-09-1999 916387214342 Indian OPEN SEAT

370104759 17633

AROUL 
MURUGAN 
MADIAJAGAN M MADIAJAGAN SANTY MADIAJAGAN GNNO 01-03-2002 919500703607 Indian OPEN SEAT

420107888 17634
BHUPATIRAJU 
BHAVANA

BHUPATIRAJU 
VENKATA 
SUBBARAJU

BHUPATIRAJU 
VENKATA 
SUBBALAKSHMI EWNO 24-06-2002 919912029345 Indian OPEN SEAT

160104869 17635 ANKIT SAINI LAL CHAND SAINI KUSUM SAINI BCNO 19-10-1996 918059780626 Indian OPEN SEAT

240102701 17636
SHREYA 
KATOCH ARVIND KATOCH ARTI KATOCH GNNO 16-04-2002 919418094093 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311124854 17638
KSHITIJ 
NANDESHWAR

SIDDHARTH 
NANDESHWAR NALINI NANDESHWAR SCNO 14-11-2001 919421811926 Indian OPEN SEAT

390330521 17639

ASHISH 
KUMAR 
PALSANIA HARPHOOL JAT PREM DEVI JAT BCNO 01-01-1996 919783120222 Indian OPEN SEAT

280309406 17641
CHAITHANYA 
RAMADAS RAMADAS K V VIJAYALAKSHMI T V BCNO 05-08-2000 919495095660 Indian OPEN SEAT

440204858 17644
SHIVANGI 
KHANNA PANKAJ KHANNA SHIVANI KHANNA GNNO 31-12-1999 918400459501 Indian OPEN SEAT

260103819 17646
POOJA 
KUMARI ARJUN PRASAD CHANDRIKA DEVI BCNO 28-07-2001 918340481027 Indian OPEN SEAT

390202223 17648 DIVYA SONI BRIJESH SONI SANTOSH SONI BCNO 21-02-1996 919001872027 Indian OPEN SEAT

390510503 17651
NEHA 
KESHARWANI SANJAY KUMAR SHOBHA KESHARWANI GNNO 12-07-2000 919610669676 Indian OPEN SEAT

230101842 17653
CHANCHAL 
BOKAN NAFE SINGH KAVITA BCNO 10-12-2001 919315535353 Indian OPEN SEAT

281210806 17654
SANGAMITHR
A NAIR RAJESH S DEEPA KRISHNAN GNNO 21-04-2001 919895471949 Indian OPEN SEAT

280303962 17656
GEORGE 
JOSEPH SAJI JOB VILLY JAIN T SEBASTIAN GNNO 05-10-2000 919447739508 Indian OPEN SEAT

390100571 17657
JITENDRA 
BISHNOI

ASHOK KUMAR 
BISHNOI PALLAVI BISHNOI GNNO 04-10-2000 917062036416 Indian OPEN SEAT

120506568 17658
MULAGUR 
HARTHIKA

MULAGUR 
RAVEENDRA 
BABU MULAGUR LAKSHMI EWNO 20-08-1998 919441653535 Indian OPEN SEAT

390361833 17660 AASHISH RAJESH KUMAR SUNITA DEVI BCNO 06-03-2000 918003800474 Indian OPEN SEAT
311502621 17662 AYUSHI JAIN SANJAY JAIN ANITA JAIN EWNO 03-09-2001 916261790956 Indian OPEN SEAT

200103376 17663
SURBHI 
MALHOTRA ARUN MALHOTRA PREETI MALHOTRA GNNO 29-10-1999 919810860952 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280306343 17664

MARIA 
STANISLAVOO
S

STANISLAVOOS K 
X JULIET STANISLAVOOS GNNO 27-04-2000 919400821883 Indian OPEN SEAT

230202938 17666
SHRUTI 
SHAKYA

SHAMBHU 
PRASAD YADAV BINDU RANI BCNO 26-08-1999 919431384982 Indian OPEN SEAT

150207413 17668
SHUBHAM 
SWARAJ

BRAJ KISHOR 
SINGH SUDHA DEVI EWNO 25-02-2000 918529498805 Indian OPEN SEAT

390312757 17669 SANJEEV DHARMVIR SINGH SHAKUNTLA GNNO 30-07-1999 918570856958 Indian OPEN SEAT

200114209 17671
ATIF KAMAL 
KHAN

MOHD 
KAMALUDDIN 
KHAN FIRDOUS KAMAL EWNO 29-10-1999 918130424652 Indian OPEN SEAT

230204428 17673 BHARTI YADVENDER SEEMA DEVI GNNO 18-11-2000 919813443050 Indian OPEN SEAT
390300983 17674 ROHIT RAJESH KUMAR SANTOSH DEVI EWNO 13-10-1999 919671729032 Indian OPEN SEAT

160111467 17679 SHIVANI SAINI KULWANT SINGH SUNITA RANI BCNO 18-10-2000 919416399200 Indian OPEN SEAT

200138038 17680
MOKSHA 
DIVYANSHA

PRADEEP KUMAR 
YADAV NEETU BALA BCNO 04-01-2002 919050779503 Indian OPEN SEAT

200102236 17681 MOHD IMRAN ABDUL KALAM SABRA KHATOON EWNO 27-04-1996 919990917415 Indian OPEN SEAT

300309957 17684
ADITI 
YAYAVARAM

SRINIVAS 
YAYAVARAM

MADHURI 
YAYAVARAM GNNO 16-10-2000 919826046004 Indian OPEN SEAT

200138021 17685
MEGHA 
SRIVASTAVA

SUNIL KUMAR 
SRIVASTAVA

DEEPANJALI 
SRIVASTAVA EWNO 04-02-2000 918979391197 Indian OPEN SEAT

280101695 17686 HAJIRA N NOUSHAD NOORJAHAN BCNO 16-03-2000 918075092607 Indian OPEN SEAT

390323543 17687
SHAHID 
AKHTAR

JALALUDDIN 
ANSARI ZUMRATAN KHATOON BCNO 25-08-2001 919538344160 Indian OPEN SEAT

380201123 17689
MANAV 
DHURIA RAJ KUMAR ANJU BALA EWNO 21-11-2000 919804396000 Indian OPEN SEAT

390503901 17692
SUMAN 
KUMARI VIJENDRA SINGH PREMWATI GNNO 05-04-2000 917014801963 Indian OPEN SEAT

390318029 17693 POOJA BABU LAL PREM DEVI BCNO 17-05-1999 919116962748 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311018331 17694

SINGH 
SAURABH 
AJAY AJAY SINGH POOJA SINGH GNNO 09-04-2000 918080015867 Indian OPEN SEAT

160112656 17695 PALAK GUPTA
MANAV RATTAN 
GUPTA MINAKSHI GUPTA GNNO 21-01-2000 919417276707 Indian OPEN SEAT

390506530 17696
RAUNAK 
KUMARI SAH OM PRAKASH SAH MAMTA SAH GNNO 01-10-2000 917003436014 Indian OPEN SEAT

390351784 17698
AISHWARIYA 
KANWADIA

RAJENDRA 
PRASAD 
KANWADIA MANDODRI DEVI SCNO 24-10-2000 919887129280 Indian OPEN SEAT

150218374 17700
KOMAL 
KUMARI RAJESH PRASAD PRABHA KUMARI BCNO 11-09-1998 917979874829 Indian OPEN SEAT

280908054 17701
MUHAMMED 
SHIBIL Y P

MUHAMMED 
ASHRAF Y P RAMLATH M BCNO 26-10-1999 916282991050 Indian OPEN SEAT

311003657 17702

GUJJULA 
RAJESHWAR 
SHANKAR

GUJJULA 
SHANKAR 
RAJARAM UMA GNNO 06-12-2000 919967723986 Indian OPEN SEAT

390362314 17703
RADHARAMAN 
 DADHICH

GOKUL CHAND 
SHARMA BHANWARI DEVI GNNO 11-09-1998 917219975816 Indian OPEN SEAT

390342914 17704 DHARAJ SINGH BHAIRO LAL MANO BAI BCNO 10-06-1995 919783188685 Indian OPEN SEAT

390501456 17705 NISHA GUPTA RAJARAM GUPTA TETARI DEVI GNNO 15-05-1999 919935443456 Indian OPEN SEAT

440103887 17706 LALIT YADAV
HARI PRASAD 
YADAV KALPANA YADAV BCNO 19-03-1999 918881116202 Indian OPEN SEAT

260103893 17709
SOUMODIP 
KUMAR DILIP KUMAR BIJAYA DEY BCNO 29-06-1999 919835568301 Indian OPEN SEAT

390512474 17710 USHA RANI ASHOK KUMAR KUSHAM LATA BCNO 05-05-2000 919588521661 Indian OPEN SEAT

300300275 17713 POOJA PATEL LOKENDRA PATEL VIMLA PATEL BCNO 10-12-2000 917697930527 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280403184 17714

MIZNA 
MUHAMMED 
KUNHI

M P 
MUHAMMED 
KUNHI

THANVEERA 
MUHAMMED KUNHI BCNO 12-02-2000 919746362766 Indian OPEN SEAT

311017860 17715
VEDANT P 
MESTA

PADMANABH J 
MESTA NAYANA P MESTA GNNO 24-08-2000 917770060521 Indian OPEN SEAT

280900618 17716
THAFHIMA 
SHIRIN ABDUL KAREEM SAREENA BEEVI BCNO 08-11-1998 919846680000 Indian OPEN SEAT

120508947 17717
KANDIMALLA 
PRAGNA

KANDIMALLA 
SURESH KUMAR

KANDIMALLA HYMA 
KUMARI BCNO 22-07-2001 919247995599 Indian OPEN SEAT

280910626 17718
ABDUL VAJID 
C P SAINUDEEN C P SAMEERA BCNO 15-12-1998 918137803217 Indian OPEN SEAT

150218456 17719
ROHIT KUMAR 
GUPTA SHREE RAM SAH KALAWATI DEVI BCNO 05-05-1996 918709629587 Indian OPEN SEAT

280806598 17722 FIDHA ISMAIL ISMAYIL FATHIMA BCNO 30-10-1999 919744169387 Indian OPEN SEAT

120511792 17723
MANNE 
HEMA SRI

MANNE RAM 
MURTHY M B SAROJINI GNNO 26-01-2001 919963836145 Indian OPEN SEAT

150228578 17726
ROUNAK 
GOYAL AJAY GOYAL BABITA GOYAL GNNO 12-01-2000 916204056943 Indian OPEN SEAT

390335152 17727 KAUSAR ALAM MAQSOOD ALAM TAIRUN NESHA BCNO 21-03-1996 917726896674 Indian OPEN SEAT

390301879 17731
DIVYANSH 
KARAVAT

PRABHAT 
KARAVAT NIRMALA KARAVAT GNNO 30-01-2001 919660363606 Indian OPEN SEAT

311309274 17732

JADHAV 
RIDDHI 
PANDURANG

JADHAV 
PANDURANG JADHAV JAYASHRI GNNO 24-11-2000 919130610065 Indian OPEN SEAT

230208798 17733 NARAYAN NARESH KUMAR SUDESH KUMARI GNNO 25-10-2001 919728398673 Indian OPEN SEAT

460401206 17734
MADHURIMA 
SAMANTA

MRINAL KANTI 
SAMANTA BARNALI SAMANTA GNNO 30-04-2001 918436313582 Indian OPEN SEAT
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170301250 17736
MOHIT 
KUMAR SAHU

HEMANT KUMAR 
SAHU KAMLA SAHU BCNO 09-02-2001 919479084025 Indian OPEN SEAT

280815769 17737
MUHAMMED 
FAIZ A SAKEER HUSAIN SAKEENA BCNO 16-12-1998 919605524193 Indian OPEN SEAT

390336740 17738
RAJA RAM 
DADARWAL

MAHESH KUMAR 
DADARWAL MANBHAR DEVI BCNO 28-07-2000 917357094184 Indian OPEN SEAT

120609509 17739

ANNAMNEEDI 
RAMA 
SUBHAN

ANNAMNEEDI 
SRINIVASA RAO SHAIK SURIHA BHANU GNNO 21-12-2000 919705334599 Indian OPEN SEAT

390345213 17740
SUBHAM 
MEEL MALI RAM MEEL SHRAWANI DEVI BCNO 05-03-2000 918875855721 Indian OPEN SEAT

200130499 17741 MANJEET SUKHIRAM ANITA BCNO 01-06-2000 918076636176 Indian OPEN SEAT

390511613 17743 SARIKA
DILAWAR SINGH 
SHEORAN BANESH SHEORAN EWNO 03-05-1999 918053503808 Indian OPEN SEAT

440100109 17744
DALVEER 
SINGH

CHANDRA PAL 
SINGH SUNEETA DEVI GNNO 25-03-1997 917597834154 Indian OPEN SEAT

360300875 17746 RITIKA DAS
PRASANTA 
KUMAR DAS DIPTI DAS GNNO 10-03-2001 918917636964 Indian OPEN SEAT

441111514 17747
MAHRUKH 
RAYEEN

MOINUDDIN 
RAYEEN NAGINA BEGUM BCNO 30-01-1997 918960873313 Indian OPEN SEAT

410117890 17749 E AVANI T ELANCHEZHIAN T SHANTHI BCNO 02-07-2001 919499017202 Indian OPEN SEAT

390360117 17750 SALONI SINGH RAM NIWAS MOSHRI DEVI BCNO 14-07-2000 919461621045 Indian OPEN SEAT

390514063 17751
NITIKA 
CHAUDHARY NAHAR SINGH MANJU CHAUDHARY GNNO 09-04-2000 919993100276 Indian OPEN SEAT

221000251 17752
NEELANG 
AMAR DESAI

AMAR 
DHIRUBHAI DESAI BHAKTI AMAR DESAI GNNO 16-03-2001 919825210780 Indian OPEN SEAT
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150235656 17753 AMAN KUMAR
RAJENDRA 
PRASAD NIRMALA KUMARI BCNO 06-09-2002 917991148231 Indian OPEN SEAT

150235576 17754 ILA
RANA RANJIT 
KUMAR PRABHA KUMARI BCNO 07-08-1998 918210754452 Indian OPEN SEAT

230202753 17755 ANKITA SATBIR POONAM EWNO 27-07-2000 919588708442 Indian OPEN SEAT

390353099 17756
DASHRATH 
SINGH

VIKRAM SINGH 
SHEKHAWAT MANJU KANWAR GNNO 25-12-1998 919166005921 Indian OPEN SEAT

281001594 17757
SREELAKSHMI 
M MOHANADAS V ROSAMMA BEGUM BCNO 26-08-1999 917034240185 Indian OPEN SEAT

200125620 17758 KULDEEP SAJJAN KUMAR SEEMA RANI GNNO 12-12-2000 917027260871 Indian OPEN SEAT

440817134 17760
TULIKA 
AGRAWAL

AVANISH CHAND 
VAISH SANGEETA VAISH EWNO 07-03-1999 919454888708 Indian OPEN SEAT

390325045 17762 SHIVANI RAJ
RAMDEV SINGH 
RULANIYA

PARMESHWARI 
RULANIYA BCNO 08-05-1998 919414181490 Indian OPEN SEAT

420113328 17763
JASWANTH 
REDDY T

T G PRASAD 
REDDY T SRILEKHA GNNO 08-10-2000 919490223399 Indian OPEN SEAT

281001212 17764
SREELAKSHMI 
V VIJAYAN T SHYLANDHIRI V BCNO 31-05-2000 919562131427 Indian OPEN SEAT

390202504 17765
NAMITA 
AJMERIA MANIRAM MANJU AJMERIA BCNO 28-06-1996 919829962296 Indian OPEN SEAT

441109560 17766
AMIT KUMAR 
YADAV

RAJBAHADUR 
YADAV MEERA YADAV BCNO 05-12-1996 919198680211 Indian OPEN SEAT

280813478 17767 ABHISHEK C R RAMESAN P G JIJI T K BCNO 01-12-1999 918129665843 Indian OPEN SEAT

120514400 17768
DADIREDDY 
SRAVANI

DADIREDDY 
LAKSHMI REDDY

DADIREDDY 
SARALAMMA GNNO 26-03-2001 916301661073 Indian OPEN SEAT

160115870 17769 DEEPAK
RAMESH 
RANDHAWA MEENA RANDHAWA GNNO 05-04-2001 919466317402 Indian OPEN SEAT

270700806 17770 H E DISHA H N ESHWARA M R SUCHITRA GNNO 22-11-2001 919448911962 Indian OPEN SEAT

390408708 17771
DIKSHA 
GURNANI SURESH KUMAR RASHMI GNNO 05-09-2001 919588004977 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390353976 17772 RAJU RAM DHANNA RAM BHURI DEVI BCNO 06-05-2002 919660492573 Indian OPEN SEAT

380400710 17773
AKANKSHA 
JAISWAL RAJESH KUMAR SARITA JAISWAL BCNO 13-04-2002 918727897451 Indian OPEN SEAT

440716712 17774
MOHIT 
KUMAR SINGH JAI PAL SINGH JAI DEVI BCNO 19-06-1999 918954501078 Indian OPEN SEAT

150229056 17776 ABHIJEET RAJ BIJAY KUMAR
MADHUSHREE 
RANJANA BCNO 29-01-2001 919631262250 Indian OPEN SEAT

280303617 17777
BINIL K 
ELDHOSE K P ELDHOSE LISSY ELDHOSE GNNO 26-10-1999 919747457804 Indian OPEN SEAT

200149805 17778 SNEHA JINDAL SUMIT JINDAL VEENA EWNO 28-11-2001 919873063815 Indian OPEN SEAT

390362577 17779 AJAY SHARMA
LALA RAM 
SHARMA ANJU DEVI EWNO 09-06-1998 918947062320 Indian OPEN SEAT

200129365 17782
NEHA 
BHARDWAJ SURENDER SAROJ EWNO 13-07-2000 919891436824 Indian OPEN SEAT

390105674 17783
MOHIT GIRI 
GOSWAMI

RAMESWAR LAL 
GOSWAMI RENU DEVI BCNO 01-07-2000 919166966788 Indian OPEN SEAT

310302320 17784

SARDA 
MANALI 
SANTOSH SANTOSH SARDA SANGITA GNNO 03-07-2001 918208288869 Indian OPEN SEAT

440307345 17785
PRIYA 
GANGWAR

PREM PAL 
GANGWAR VIMLESH BCNO 30-01-1999 919412453573 Indian OPEN SEAT

440706998 17786
ANUJ 
SRIVASTAVA GIRISH KUMAR POONAM SRIVASTAVA EWNO 06-09-1997 918887735286 Indian OPEN SEAT

200125030 17787
PALAK 
TULSHIAN SANJAY TULSHIAN MEENA TULSHIAN GNNO 11-09-1999 919051141081 Indian OPEN SEAT

390350206 17790
RISHIKA 
GOYAL SANJAY GOYAL RAVITA GOYAL GNNO 13-09-2002 919982727693 Indian OPEN SEAT

280804982 17795
ADWAITH 
SRIRAM K VENUGOPALAN V SRIRANJINI K V GNNO 24-12-1999 919446731677 Indian OPEN SEAT
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200143886 17798 TINKU SINGH
RAM GOPAL 
SINGH RAJPATI DEVI EWNO 13-09-1997 918168651855 Indian OPEN SEAT

390314041 17799
YASHANSH 
JAISWAL

RAJENDRA 
PRASAD JAISWAL ANITA JAISWAL GNNO 12-04-2000 917565086443 Indian OPEN SEAT

310804117 17801
ALI 
DARWAJKAR AMANULLA ALMAS JAHAN GNNO 26-10-2001 919844263281 Indian OPEN SEAT

200131336 17802
ATUL KUMAR 
PANDEY

MR SHAMBHOO 
KUMAR PANDEY MRS REKHA PANDEY EWNO 24-07-1998 918209577965 Indian OPEN SEAT

280800024 17805
MUHAMMED 
SHAMEER A K SHAFEEQ A K SAIFUNNEESA N BCNO 03-04-2000 919745462159 Indian OPEN SEAT

200121803 17806
YOGITA 
KUMARI VEDPAL SINGH MAMTESH EWNO 11-11-1999 918287875553 Indian OPEN SEAT

160113656 17807 NITIN KUMAR RAM BHAJ MANISHA EWNO 14-01-1999 918950589017 Indian OPEN SEAT

440109589 17809

PRATIK 
RANJAN 
VARSHNEY

PRIY RANJAN 
VARSHNEY NEERESH VARSHNEY GNNO 18-12-2000 918433207686 Indian OPEN SEAT

300502964 17812
VAIBHAV 
CARPENTER

KALURAM 
CARPENTER LAXMI BHARTI GNNO 14-11-2000 919001785577 Indian OPEN SEAT

160110779 17815
MEGHA 
CHOUDHARY KRISHAN KUMAR KUSUM BCNO 30-04-2000 919805161128 Indian OPEN SEAT

390365175 17816
MUKESH 
NAGAR

MOOLCHAND 
NAGAR CHHOTI BAI BCNO 15-07-1999 918302334559 Indian OPEN SEAT

310601471 17818
SANKET 
PANCHAL DNYANESHWAR MANGALA BCNO 21-10-2000 918378896914 Indian OPEN SEAT

390345712 17820
DEVI PRASAD 
VERMA

SUNDER LAL 
VERMA SUSHEELA DEVI BCNO 03-08-1995 918318458605 Indian OPEN SEAT

390350081 17821
SHIMBHU 
DAYAL SAINI

SHYAM SUNDAR 
SAINI PUSHPA DEVI BCNO 15-05-1998 917728976468 Indian OPEN SEAT

Page 638 of 7016



LIST FOR EIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR STRAY VACANCY UG 2019 (OPEN SEAT)
Rollno Rank Name FatherName MotherName CandCat Dob mobileNo Nationality AppliedCounselling

390102442 17822
BHANU 
PRATAP SINGH

VIKRAM SINGH 
SHEKHAWAT KISMAT KANWAR GNNO 07-09-2000 917597815792 Indian OPEN SEAT

200103307 17823
MEHUL 
AGARWAL

NAVNEET 
AGARWAL NISHA AGARWAL GNNO 21-03-2001 919811428239 Indian OPEN SEAT

390350948 17824 ANUJ KUMAR PRAMOD KUMAR VINOD DEVI BCNO 12-11-1999
462794604246
27 Indian OPEN SEAT

280605630 17826
ASWIN 
SURENDRAN SURENDRAN G NISHA GOPAL C BCNO 21-12-2000 917561014920 Indian OPEN SEAT

310912721 17827

JAGTAP 
VAISHNAVI 
KISHOR KISHOR RANJANA BCNO 27-02-2000 918806339465 Indian OPEN SEAT

280814968 17829 ABHIRAM P
RAMACHANDRAN 
 P K PREMA K K BCNO 15-06-2000 919495863565 Indian OPEN SEAT

440304102 17830 AYUSHI GARG MOHIT GARG RASHMI GARG GNNO 10-01-2001 919412144000 Indian OPEN SEAT

160101587 17831 SRISHTI
HEMANT 
AGNIHOTRI RUBY AGNIHOTRI GNNO 13-03-2002 919729644030 Indian OPEN SEAT

390300439 17832

BIJENDER 
SINGH 
KHEDAR KHYALI RAM SAVITRI DEVI BCNO 23-10-2001 918875593774 Indian OPEN SEAT

440201482 17834 AYUSH TIWARI KRISHNA TIWARI SADHANA TIWARI EWNO 19-03-1999 919460234959 Indian OPEN SEAT

390366026 17835
VIKASH 
KUMAR

SURESH KUMAR 
SINGH JANKI DEVI BCNO 29-05-1996 918541898587 Indian OPEN SEAT

390404330 17836 SEEMA MOTI LAL SHUSHILA BCNO 31-10-2000 919116799085 Indian OPEN SEAT

390510455 17837 ISHEETA PANT BIPIN PANT NEELAM PANT GNNO 25-08-2000
781194105178
11 Indian OPEN SEAT

380500592 17838 RAJITA BATISH RAJIV BATISH AMITA BATISH GNNO 02-11-1999 919815846604 Indian OPEN SEAT

280405880 17839
AATHIRA P 
ARUN

ARUN 
PADACHERY PRIYA V BCNO 21-09-2000 919447547007 Indian OPEN SEAT
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200124989 17840
MEDHA 
GOSWAMI

VIPUL KRISHNA 
GOSWAMI SANTOSH GOSWAMI GNNO 30-09-2001 919871718735 Indian OPEN SEAT

390338506 17843
JAI VIKASH 
BAIRWA

MOHAR PAL 
BAIRWA ASHA DEVI SCNO 07-05-2000 916378709142 Indian OPEN SEAT

200108349 17845
ABHISHEK 
KUMAR JAIN SANJAY KR JAIN SANTOSH KUMARI JAIN GNNO 19-01-2002 919899346050 Indian OPEN SEAT

390301893 17847 ANWAR IQBAL
MD MEHRAB 
ANSARI JULEKHA KHATOON BCNO 23-02-2000 919525058105 Indian OPEN SEAT

170300635 17849 APURVA SAHU
MUNNA LAL 
SAHU NILIMA SAHU BCNO 11-12-1998 919993241925 Indian OPEN SEAT

390315068 17850
ABHISHEK 
KUMAWAT

SURAJ MAL 
KUMAWAT KAMLA DEVI BCNO 12-01-1997 918955877072 Indian OPEN SEAT

420134172 17854

BENIKI REDDY 
AJAY 
KUMARREDDY

B SRINIVAS 
REDDY D LAXMI GNNO 23-08-2001 916301741705 Indian OPEN SEAT

300104532 17856 SHREY SONI
ARUN KUMAR 
SONI SUSHMA SONI BCNO 21-11-1999 919425017768 Indian OPEN SEAT

420128067 17859

GOLLA 
PRANAV 
YADAV G GOVINDA RAJU B SRILATHA BCNO 07-02-2001 919441577869 Indian OPEN SEAT

390605831 17860
DHARMENDRA 
 SINGH DEVI SINGH BAI RAJ KANWAR GNNO 06-05-2002 919166202121 Indian OPEN SEAT

420136053 17863

BHAIRI 
VENKATA SAI 
RAJA SAMHITA

BHAIRI VENKATA 
RAJENDRA 
PRASAD BHAIRI VINATHA GNNO 15-04-2002 919440815696 Indian OPEN SEAT

230203190 17865
MANSI 
KHATREJA

RAJ KUMAR 
KHATREJA SHARDA KHATREJA EWNO 02-03-1999 918368275799 Indian OPEN SEAT

420120488 17867
LIKHITH SREE 
SAI KATTA

SRINIVASA RAO 
KATTA PADMA SREE KATTA GNNO 28-02-2001 919885581555 Indian OPEN SEAT
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440810870 17868
SHALU 
KUMARI BANKE BIHAREE SHOBHA DEVI GNNO 11-03-2000 918052702083 Indian OPEN SEAT

390359799 17870
ANIL KUMAR 
YADAV

BADRI PRASAD 
YADAV KAMALA DEVI BCNO 18-08-2000 919649986683 Indian OPEN SEAT

150225742 17871
MANISH 
KUMAR

LAL BABU 
PRASAD PRAMILA DEVI BCNO 15-04-2000 917870912450 Indian OPEN SEAT

160115919 17872 SAHIL CHAHAL SHAMSHER SINGH REKHA GNNO 17-12-1999 919896546265 Indian OPEN SEAT

200153908 17873
CHRISTINA 
GOMES ANTHONY GOMES TARUNA GOMES GNNO 08-04-2000 918750388567 Indian OPEN SEAT

450300055 17877
VIVEK 
SHARMA

SACHCHIDANAND 
 SHARMA BABITA SHARMA BCNO 21-01-2000 917078239464 Indian OPEN SEAT

160115212 17878 SANJIT SINGH NARINDER SINGH SUKHJIT KAUR GNNO 12-09-2001 919417133976 Indian OPEN SEAT

120512506 17879

DALIPARTY 
NEERAJ 
YASWANTH 
SAI

DALIPARTY V 
SURYA 
NARAYANA RAO DALIPARTY RAMA DEVI GNNO 19-01-2001 919177678514 Indian OPEN SEAT

390602594 17881
ABHAY 
PATIDAR

DHARMENDRA 
PATIDAR SANGEETA PATIDAR BCNO 04-08-2000 919784119810 Indian OPEN SEAT

200140175 17882
ATUL KUMAR 
DHIMAN

VINOD KUMAR 
DHIMAN SAVITA BCNO 20-12-1996 919773635390 Indian OPEN SEAT

440704011 17883
ABHINAV 
SINGH

ALAK KUMAR 
SINGH SHALINI GANGWAR BCNO 28-08-1999 919696759061 Indian OPEN SEAT

440101992 17884
PRAKHAR 
SAXENA SANDEEP SAXENA RAJNI SAXENA GNNO 10-06-2000 919720453746 Indian OPEN SEAT

230102210 17888
LAKSHAY 
BHATIA RAJESH BHATIA SULEKHA BHATIA EWNO 11-06-1999 919643086408 Indian OPEN SEAT

200138656 17891
VANDNA 
KUMARI GANESH SINGH BABY DEVI EWNO 11-01-1998 919939521154 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390505744 17892 AFREEN NAAZ ISHRAT ALI NAZMA BEGUM BCNO 07-01-2000 917903305772 Indian OPEN SEAT
280904263 17893 SHIBINA T MUJEEB SAJINAMOL BCNO 01-08-2000 919961906876 Indian OPEN SEAT
280200354 17895 BEEN JOHNS P P JOHNSON AGNUS SHEEBA GNNO 03-02-2000 919400972321 Indian OPEN SEAT

410802038 17896
KAVIYASHREE 
S B

BALACHANDRAN 
D SATHIYAKALA R BCNO 08-01-2001 919443255913 Indian OPEN SEAT

380100637 17897 SANA ARORA DEEPAK ARORA VANDANA ARORA GNNO 26-03-2001 919877356618 Indian OPEN SEAT

311308288 17900
MEHUL DILIP 
MUTHA

DILIP KISANLAL 
MUTHA ANITA DILIP MUTHA EWNO 23-04-2002 919028327748 Indian OPEN SEAT

200111700 17901
TARIQUE 
JAVED

ZAFAR JAVED 
KHAN NOOR JEHAN KHATUN GNNO 10-06-1999 917737566712 Indian OPEN SEAT

360302605 17903
SAI SREYAN 
SAHU

SAPAN KUMAR 
SAHU SARITA SAHOO GNNO 22-04-2001 918763755872 Indian OPEN SEAT

120204055 17904
VEMUGODU 
SREYA REDDY

V NARAHARI 
REDDY V JAYASRI EWNO 18-07-2001 919494224661 Indian OPEN SEAT

420121971 17906 G PRAVALIKA G MAHESH S SUJATHA BCNO 07-04-2001 918919198522 Indian OPEN SEAT

440200388 17907 SONU KUMAR
PARMESHWAR 
SHARMA GANITA KUMARI BCNO 25-01-1999 916205304900 Indian OPEN SEAT

260101015 17908
SOURAV 
GHOSH PRADIP GHOSH NEELA GHOSH BCNO 12-05-2001 918944027464 Indian OPEN SEAT

280404344 17910
FATHIMATH 
HANNA FARZI

RASHEED 
PUTHIYA PURAYIL SHAMEENA RASHEED BCNO 11-11-2000 919567922617 Indian OPEN SEAT

200144671 17911 SHIFA QAMAR MOHD ALI RUKHSANA BEGUM GNNO 03-01-2000 917983404063 Indian OPEN SEAT

270802181 17912
PRAMASHREE 
N

HARINARAYANA 
N S SEETHALAKSHMI M N GNNO 23-05-2000 919901977997 Indian OPEN SEAT

390600101 17913
NIRDESH 
RAWAL

JAI KRISHNA 
RAWAL MAYA RAWAL GNNO 08-08-2000 919414724542 Indian OPEN SEAT

300302631 17914 OJAS SONI SANDEEP SONI JYOTSNA SONI BCNO 12-03-2000 917089432730 Indian OPEN SEAT

311508754 17917 NEHA GULIA
DEVENDER 
KUMAR GULIA PUSHPA GNNO 09-08-2001 919136688025 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420117153 17922
KESHABOINA 
SATWIKA K MADHU BABU LALITHA BCNO 23-06-2001 919701149761 Indian OPEN SEAT

200113815 17923
MD SABA 
PERWEZ

MD PERWEZ 
ALAM NEMATI FATMA GNNO 01-03-2000 917734906783 Indian OPEN SEAT

420107786 17924
VELLANKI 
HANISH

VELLANKI 
VENKATA 
KANNAJI

BALAVANTHAPU 
JYOTHIRMAI SCNO 14-09-2001 919949347576 Indian OPEN SEAT

280904791 17925 RASMI R N
RAJAGOPALAN E 
V LEKHA A GNNO 10-11-2000 919447845708 Indian OPEN SEAT

120510565 17927
CHOLLANGI 
LAHARI SATYA

CHOLLANGI SRI 
RAMBABU

CHOLLANGI ANANTHA 
LAKSHMI BCNO 23-04-2001 919989854804 Indian OPEN SEAT

311202674 17928
SAPNAR RITU 
SUDAM SUDAM TARA BCNO 12-12-2000 919011101048 Indian OPEN SEAT

420502462 17930 YEDLA INDHU YEDLA RAMESH YEDLA UMA BCNO 16-03-2001 919849266662 Indian OPEN SEAT

120605199 17931

LATCHIPATULA 
 MEGHANATH 
NAIDU

LATCHIPATULA 
KRISHNA 
MURTHY LATCHIPATULA JANAKI BCNO 16-06-2002 919494658065 Indian OPEN SEAT

200113079 17932
PRINTI 
KUMARI

RAJIV RANJAN 
SINGH POONAM SINGH GNNO 07-06-1999 919717805135 Indian OPEN SEAT

390508767 17933
ARCHANA 
YADAV RAMESH YADAV MITHLESH YADAV BCNO 09-06-1997 919785039324 Indian OPEN SEAT

230200194 17934
AMAN 
VASHISTH SANJAY VASHISTH ANITA VASHISTH EWNO 20-12-2000 919416230615 Indian OPEN SEAT

281003480 17935 GOPIKA N NANDAKUMAR P GEETHA P GNNO 16-09-2000 919061227854 Indian OPEN SEAT

281202459 17936
EDWIN 
SUBASH C J SUBASH SHALY K P GNNO 18-05-2000 918078111570 Indian OPEN SEAT

390512857 17937

SHALINI 
SINGH 
DHAKAD

BRIJENDRA 
SINGH DHAKAD

RAJSHRI SINGH 
DHAKAD BCNO 21-01-1999 919691400018 Indian OPEN SEAT
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441004373 17938
ZAINUB 
IMRAN IMRAN AKBER DARAKHSHAN BANO BCNO 01-01-1999 917454838001 Indian OPEN SEAT

280401086 17939

MOHAMMED 
NESHATH 
PARAMBATH

ABDURAHIMAN 
PARAMBATH RASIYA ARYAMBATH BCNO 05-12-2000 918086994868 Indian OPEN SEAT

200126882 17943
MOHIT 
SAKHUJA SUNIL SAKHUJA MAMTA SAKHUJA GNNO 29-08-2000 919761446313 Indian OPEN SEAT

120607232 17945

MADHUPADA 
LALITHA 
LAHARI

ESWARA KUMAR 
RAO RAMADEVI GNNO 17-09-2000 919866223357 Indian OPEN SEAT

390335112 17946
NIVEDITA 
SHARMA

GOPAL KRISHAN 
SHARMA SEEMA SHARMA EWNO 03-01-2000 919414819965 Indian OPEN SEAT

390326782 17949
LOKESH 
KUMAR VIJENDRA KUMAR SUMAN DEVI BCNO 01-04-1999 919571107354 Indian OPEN SEAT

440601186 17950 NITIN YADAV RAJENDRA YADAV MANJEET YADAV BCNO 19-12-2000 919452598344 Indian OPEN SEAT

390501405 17951
PRINSI 
SHARMA SHIVRAJ SHARMA KAVITA SHARMA EWNO 20-06-1999 919636438358 Indian OPEN SEAT

280306211 17952
TREESA 
JOHNSON JOHNSON M O SUMA GNNO 17-05-2000 919847997732 Indian OPEN SEAT

150230423 17953
ABHIJEET 
KUMAR

DEVENDRA NATH 
PANDEY SUNITA DEVI EWNO 22-10-1999 918507794485 Indian OPEN SEAT

220701040 17954

MANVAR 
PRINCE 
KIRITBHAI KIRITBHAI SHOBHANABEN GNNO 08-04-2001 919426242849 Indian OPEN SEAT

390346510 17958 ISHIKA GAUR
RAMESH 
CHANDRA GAUR ANITA GAUR GNNO 16-03-2001 919414585643 Indian OPEN SEAT

200100650 17959 PARINEETA
NAVIN KUMAR 
SONI KIRAN SONI GNNO 11-03-2001 919582101241 Indian OPEN SEAT

280107403 17960 NANDANA V VENUGOPAL S KALA SUSEELAN BCNO 14-11-2001 918281447555 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390338419 17964 PRIYA PANGAL ANIL PANGAL SANTOSH DEVI BCNO 27-08-2000 919461069885 Indian OPEN SEAT

280302720 17967
SOWBHAGYA 
T R

RADHAKRISHNAN 
T K GEETHA C K BCNO 12-04-1999 919446617690 Indian OPEN SEAT

150206126 17968 VIPUL KUMAR PINKU KUMAR PUNAM DEVI EWNO 12-02-2001 917982867023 Indian OPEN SEAT

200101147 17971
MEENAL 
SHARMA

MANOJ KUMAR 
SHARMA SAROJ SHARMA GNNO 30-05-2001 919910421595 Indian OPEN SEAT

390513489 17978
SHIVANGI 
SHUKLA

PRAMESH 
KUMAR SHUKLA GEETA SHUKLA GNNO 24-03-1999 919532082629 Indian OPEN SEAT

280909326 17979 FIDHA A P ABOOBACKER A P ZULAIKHA M BCNO 29-10-2000 919446636626 Indian OPEN SEAT

280106292 17981

ADAM AL 
MUHAMMED 
SHAJI SHAJI M SHABEENA S BCNO 04-02-2000 918606887997 Indian OPEN SEAT

280408992 17982
SHAHID 
HUSSAIN ISRAR ANSARI SALMA BEGUM BCNO 06-12-1994 919506788842 Indian OPEN SEAT

281202864 17983 SREDHA S V
SASEENDRAN 
PILLAI C VALSALA S GNNO 12-08-1999 919745340076 Indian OPEN SEAT

280814024 17984 ABHINAV M VINOD M AJITHA BCNO 22-12-2000 918086283568 Indian OPEN SEAT
390338688 17987 DAMODAR DALIP KUMAR VIMLA DEVI BCNO 25-02-1999 919783353005 Indian OPEN SEAT

280811377 17988
SREELAKSHMI 
J

JAYAKRISHNAN K 
V JAYALAKSHMI P GNNO 12-11-1999 919446387761 Indian OPEN SEAT

170304329 17992 NITESH PATEL
SURYA KUMAR 
PATEL BINDU PATEL BCNO 14-01-1999 918103557274 Indian OPEN SEAT

440500885 17993
SAMRIDH 
SINGH

SUNIL KUMAR 
SINGH SANJU SINGH GNNO 10-09-1998 916394148829 Indian OPEN SEAT

170303500 17996
DIVYANSH 
VAIBHAV

SHAILESH 
KUMAR VERMA RAGINI VERMA GNNO 07-01-2001 919425516639 Indian OPEN SEAT

200106833 17998
UDAY 
BHASKAR

SHARAT 
CHANDRA VIDYA SHARAT GNNO 29-05-2001 919992608899 Indian OPEN SEAT
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200116835 18000

HIMANSHU 
SHEKHAR 
MISHRA UMESH MISHRA SHEELA MISHRA EWNO 16-08-1997 918743872112 Indian OPEN SEAT

420114889 18001
BHAVITA 
TELLA

T 
VENKATESWARLU T SUGUNA GNNO 31-07-2001 919811102365 Indian OPEN SEAT

160116313 18003 LAVISH RAM KUMAR RENUKA BCNO 09-03-2001 919518664856 Indian OPEN SEAT

311510813 18005
KANISSHKA 
KALPESH SHAH

KALPESH BHARAT 
SHAH

VAISHALI KALPESH 
SHAH GNNO 23-06-2001 919822091444 Indian OPEN SEAT

390301517 18007
SHAURYA 
SWAMI SANJAY SWAMI KOMAL SWAMI GNNO 01-11-2000 919782944091 Indian OPEN SEAT

270214337 18008 VARSHA A RAMU AKKILI PADMA PRIYA AKKILI GNNO 28-12-2001 919886165150 Indian OPEN SEAT

390300386 18010
PRAKHAR 
INANI

PRAVEEN KUMAR 
INANI JYOTI KIRAN INANI GNNO 19-07-1999 919636012459 Indian OPEN SEAT

390332671 18011 AAKANKSHA
BHANWAR LAL 
CHAHAR GITA CHAHAR BCNO 26-03-1999 919475016137 Indian OPEN SEAT

390362809 18012 SHOBHA DOI
PAPPU RAM 
GURJAR PREM DEVI BCNO 28-08-1999 919414593659 Indian OPEN SEAT

441106209 18016 TANYA VERMA SWAMI NATH VANDANA VERMA BCNO 11-08-2000 919140405140 Indian OPEN SEAT

281111407 18017
KARTHIKA 
DEVI J C HARI E JAYALEKSHMI BCNO 09-10-1998 918547050766 Indian OPEN SEAT

280700769 18019 KESIYA SAJI SAJI V T REENA SAJI GNNO 23-12-1999 917902583951 Indian OPEN SEAT

280801283 18021
LIYA SIRAJ 
ALIM

MUHAMMED 
ILLYAS POOLAKAL HAJIRA BCNO 30-10-2000 918138910010 Indian OPEN SEAT

280308177 18027 AFNA S SIDDIQUE M ASOORA CA BCNO 09-07-1998 918089526566 Indian OPEN SEAT

230200857 18029 ARSHIA ADIB
ANIL KUMAR 
ADIB ALKA ADIB GNNO 28-07-2000 918168081527 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120507840 18030
SANGARAJU 
NANDITHA

S RAMANJANEYA 
RAJU S MADHAVI BCNO 29-04-2002 919848019060 Indian OPEN SEAT

390344734 18031
SAROJ 
KUMARI

MAHENDRA 
SINGH DHAKA SAVITRI DEVI BCNO 01-12-1997 919571977361 Indian OPEN SEAT

390314431 18032
HARSH 
JAISWAL

GHANSHYAM 
JAISWAL SANTOSHI DEVI BCNO 03-09-2000 916389094211 Indian OPEN SEAT

311211870 18033

TALE 
RAMESHWAR 
NAMDEV NAMDEV BEBITAI BCNO 22-01-2001 918698324590 Indian OPEN SEAT

280901266 18034
FATHIMA 
SHADA P K

MOHAMMEDALI 
P K SHAREEFA P K BCNO 23-01-2001 919895437066 Indian OPEN SEAT

360415307 18035
SOUMITREE 
KHAMARI

TULARAM 
KHAMARI MAMATA JOSHI GNNO 01-05-2000 919337712437 Indian OPEN SEAT

440704532 18037
ABHISHEK 
KUMAR PRAMOD KUMAR MAMTA KUMAR SCNO 24-09-2000 918529085370 Indian OPEN SEAT

200143262 18038 AHSAN RAZA SHAKIR ALAM JANNATI KHATOON GNNO 14-12-1997 919636084169 Indian OPEN SEAT

450106233 18039
AMAN 
NAUTIYAL

MURARI PRASAD 
NAUTIYAL REKHA NAUTIYAL BCNO 04-10-1999 918755635819 Indian OPEN SEAT

390362429 18040 PULKIT YADAV
ROHITASHV 
YADAV MULI DEVI BCNO 22-01-1998 919636206213 Indian OPEN SEAT

390205604 18041
LAKSHMAN 
SINGH JABAR SINGH ANCHA KANWAR GNNO 20-05-1997 918890739182 Indian OPEN SEAT

390409463 18043
SONU 
PRAJAPAT RAM CHANDRA SUSHILA BCNO 08-12-1996 919694959376 Indian OPEN SEAT

440702784 18044
AYUSHI 
TRIPATHI VIPIN TRIPATHI SUMAN TRIPATHI EWNO 08-03-1998 916388758382 Indian OPEN SEAT

170301835 18046
SHAILJA 
TRIPATHI ARVIND TRIPATHI SEEMA TRIPATHI GNNO 28-03-2000 919644563485 Indian OPEN SEAT

390322599 18048 RAJAN KUMAR PANCHAM SINGH ARADHNA SINGH GNNO 27-02-1999 917690875550 Indian OPEN SEAT
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440825092 18055 NAMAN
DEVENDRA 
UPADHYAYA ARATI GNNO 02-01-1997 917376139798 Indian OPEN SEAT

280703402 18057
NIMISHA 
SUSAN JOHN

JOHN 
KOOTTAMPARAYI
L PHILIP

MINI VADAKKEKALAM 
CHANDY GNNO 31-01-2000 919562622253 Indian OPEN SEAT

460500298 18058 AAKASH DAS
ARUP KUMAR 
DAS RUPA DAS EWNO 23-06-2000 919088980977 Indian OPEN SEAT

450200941 18059
VARNITA 
SUYAL

KEWALA NAND 
SUYAL VIDYA SUYAL GNNO 23-12-2000

729173002872
91 Indian OPEN SEAT

300106774 18060
AGAM AULIYA 
JAIN

SHANT KUMAR 
JAIN REKHA JAIN GNNO 09-03-2000 919179020616 Indian OPEN SEAT

390334005 18062 NIDHI SAINI LEELA DHAR SAINI MANJU DEVI BCNO 20-02-2002 919829557940 Indian OPEN SEAT

390100648 18063
HIMANSHU 
KUMAR MAHENDRA ROY BIMAL KUMARI BCNO 12-01-2000 917004735690 Indian OPEN SEAT

200102714 18064
ARSALAN 
YEZDANI SABIR ALAM JUSTAJU EWNO 15-05-1999 918439713785 Indian OPEN SEAT

270222035 18065 SAGARI H S SHIVAKUMAR R SHUBHANGINI K T BCNO 17-04-2001 919620315556 Indian OPEN SEAT

390301991 18066
SACHIDANAND 
 YADAV ASHOK YADAV JAULI DEVI BCNO 02-08-1996 918051115082 Indian OPEN SEAT

390514108 18067 JAYA PATIDAR DINESH PATIDAR ANITA PATIDAR BCPH 09-04-1999 919685740395 Indian OPEN SEAT

280810112 18068 JAZAH NASSAR NASSAR P K FASILA K K BCNO 01-09-1999 918086803595 Indian OPEN SEAT

390322332 18071
KRISHNA 
YADAV MOTILAL YADAV SANTOSH YADAV BCNO 16-08-2001 919910075243 Indian OPEN SEAT

300501461 18072 ADITYA JAIN ABHAY JAIN HARSHITA JAIN GNNO 13-02-2001 919057437266 Indian OPEN SEAT

280809690 18073 NIVEDA K P MANOHARAN P P PRASHNA K BCNO 04-07-2000 919496162563 Indian OPEN SEAT
200144669 18074 PAALKI HANS VINOD HANS JYOTI GNNO 10-03-2002 919802144025 Indian OPEN SEAT
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220300161 18075
NILOTPAL 
ROUTRAY

BAIRAGI CHARAN 
ROUTRAY ROJALIN ROUTRAY GNNO 05-03-2001 919724360651 Indian OPEN SEAT

460813013 18076 ARPITA MAITY
PRASUN KUMAR 
MAITY ANUPAMA MAITY EWNO 01-08-2000 918420776326 Indian OPEN SEAT

390357887 18077 MS SONU SAMDAR SINGH ANJU DEVI BCNO 22-10-2000 917597020586 Indian OPEN SEAT

300201806 18078
HIMANSH 
AMULANI SANJAY AMULANI KAMNA AMULANI GNNO 15-12-2000 919826073264 Indian OPEN SEAT

281103642 18083
ALZA S 
BENJAMIN

RENJANA KUMAR 
K SUSY M BCNO 01-01-2001 919495221784 Indian OPEN SEAT

390305861 18085
UTKARSH 
RAWAT ALOK RAWAT RAJSHREE RAWAT BCNO 18-05-1997 919252828716 Indian OPEN SEAT

300305403 18087 SUNIL SINGH RAKESH KR SINGH RAJKUMARI SINGH BCNO 10-01-1999 919713788653 Indian OPEN SEAT

281206755 18088 HARIPRIYA V
VASUDEVAN 
PONNETH JAYASREE V GNNO 06-08-2000 919946898019 Indian OPEN SEAT

200129909 18090
KARTIK 
KUMAR PARVEEN KUMAR REKHA RANI GNNO 07-07-2001 919812059605 Indian OPEN SEAT

280611042 18091
AMAN 
SULTHANA H B HARSHAD K J NASEERA BCNO 07-10-1999 919495825067 Indian OPEN SEAT

200129878 18092 AKSHAY RANA
NIRANJAN 
KUMAR BABITA GNNO 04-06-1997 917835857171 Indian OPEN SEAT

390365951 18094
TANISHA 
CHOUDHARY SUWA LAL KIRAN BAJIYA BCNO 05-07-1999 919602837471 Indian OPEN SEAT

390320313 18095
ANANT 
CHHEEPA ARVIND CHHEEPA SANGEETA CHHEEPA GNNO 16-10-2000 918505023372 Indian OPEN SEAT

390364487 18099

NIKESH 
KUMAR 
SHARMA

PRAKASH CHAND 
SHARMA LALI DEVI GNNO 01-05-2002 919413558284 Indian OPEN SEAT

390506364 18100
SHAMBHAVI 
BHARADWAJ

NAGENDRA 
KUMAR INDIRA KUMARI GNNO 14-12-1999 918092344830 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120506750 18101

JAYAVARAPU 
UMA NAGA 
SAI PALLAVI

JAYAVARAPU 
GANGADHAR RAO

JAYAVARAPU 
GAYATHRI DEVI EWNO 25-04-2001 919908103751 Indian OPEN SEAT

150210210 18102 KRITIKA SINGH
DEVENDRA 
KUMAR BABITA KUMARI BCNO 05-10-2001 917370010616 Indian OPEN SEAT

390352717 18103
MAYANK 
SIHAG

RAKESH KUMAR 
SIHAG SAROJ DEVI BCNO 23-10-2000 917073992310 Indian OPEN SEAT

150221615 18104 NITISH KUMAR
AWADHESH 
PRASAD FUL KUMARI DEVI BCNO 20-02-1999 918873797909 Indian OPEN SEAT

440900568 18106
PUSHPRAJ 
SINGH KAPIL RAJ SINGH VIDUSHI SINGH GNNO 10-02-2000 919997316890 Indian OPEN SEAT

410119495 18107
SAKSHI 
ROHILLA SANJAY KUMAR KAVITA KUMARI BCNO 27-06-2001 919737303727 Indian OPEN SEAT

300101432 18108
NITIN 
CHAUDHARY MAHESH CHAND RAVINDRY DEVI GNNO 02-01-2001 919950975047 Indian OPEN SEAT

390502863 18109 MANSI GUPTA
RAMESH KUMAR 
GUPTA ANJOO GUPTA GNNO 30-06-2000 919454690289 Indian OPEN SEAT

310306881 18111

WASNIK 
PRAJYOT 
SUBHASH SUBHASH MANISHA SCNO 31-08-2000 919511842839 Indian OPEN SEAT

390515086 18112
RAJNI 
KUSHWAH

CHANDAN SINGH 
KUSHWAH RATI KUSHWAH BCNO 28-12-1999 919179059061 Indian OPEN SEAT

440600011 18113
SANKET 
KUSHWAHA

JAGDISH SINGH 
KUSHWAHA

KAMLESH SINGH 
KUSHWAHA BCNO 20-01-1999 918736080332 Indian OPEN SEAT

200157738 18114 MOHD SAHIL MOHSEEN ALI MUNNI EWNO 01-03-1997 916377967952 Indian OPEN SEAT

390405836 18117 RAVI PALIWAL
SANGI DAN 
PALIWAL NARBDA DEVI EWNO 09-03-1998 919782378534 Indian OPEN SEAT

390320699 18119
AMBIKA 
CHOUDHARY VIJAY PAL SINGH KAMLA DEVI BCNO 18-11-1998 919414071257 Indian OPEN SEAT

390313103 18122 KAMNA RAVIKANT SAVITRI DEVI BCNO 23-10-1999 917073513581 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420103822 18123

MANTRI 
LOUKIK 
KUMAR

MANTRI NAVEEN 
KUMAR MANTRI RENUKA BCNO 23-07-2001 919985122244 Indian OPEN SEAT

280708428 18124
MOHAMMAD 
ROSHAN SHAJI M FAZAL SHYLAJA P H BCNO 03-07-1998 918111970122 Indian OPEN SEAT

390100162 18125 ZEESHAN ALI SHAHADAT ALI HADISHA BI EWNO 08-03-1997 918958900789 Indian OPEN SEAT

390341574 18127 AMBIKA SAINI
CHANDA LAL 
SAINI GEETA DEVI BCNO 20-12-1999 919129749120 Indian OPEN SEAT

280404010 18128 ABHISHA K BALAKRISHNAN NISHA BCNO 05-10-1998 919072755742 Indian OPEN SEAT
280912371 18129 HAMNAS HAMZA ALEEMA BCNO 13-06-2000 919847487718 Indian OPEN SEAT

390317862 18130 NIKHIL KUMAR NAWIN KUMAR NIDHI SAHA GNNO 10-09-2002 917369077624 Indian OPEN SEAT
390367753 18132 KANCHAN PRABHU DAYAL SUMITRA DEVI GNNO 10-04-2002 916350196648 Indian OPEN SEAT

310100143 18133

PULATE 
MANASI 
SANJAY SANJAY SEEMA GNNO 05-11-2000 917057491399 Indian OPEN SEAT

390359917 18134
RISHIPAL 
YADAV DEDARAM YADAV DEEPA DEVI BCNO 24-05-2000 919799206633 Indian OPEN SEAT

280911015 18136 SREYA S BABU BABU K SHEEBA K BCNO 06-04-2000 919995489773 Indian OPEN SEAT

150213705 18138 FATMA ZAHRA MD AFZAL RAFAT JAHAN EWNO 10-12-2001 919162525915 Indian OPEN SEAT

390368276 18139 NIKHIL YADAV
NATTHU RAM 
YADAV SUNITA YADAV BCNO 22-06-2002 919462106028 Indian OPEN SEAT

230200079 18141 NEETU YADAV BABU LAL SUNITA DEVI BCNO 12-07-2000 919416347716 Indian OPEN SEAT

390402131 18142
MAMTA 
BENIWAL

BHANWAR LAL 
BENIWAL PRAMILA BENIWAL BCNO 31-08-1999 919414477539 Indian OPEN SEAT

440801989 18144 YOGIE GUPTA S K GUPTA REKHA GUPTA GNNO 07-09-2000 919140498180 Indian OPEN SEAT

390356667 18145
SWATI 
SHARMA

MANOJ KUMAR 
SHARMA SANTOSH SHARMA GNNO 06-08-2001 919929510124 Indian OPEN SEAT
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410201117 18147
ROOPIKA 
JOHN

JOHNSON MARIA 
ANTONY SHYLAJA RAVIKUMAR GNNO 29-08-2001 919444721267 Indian OPEN SEAT

390350636 18150 SONU KUMARI MUKESH KUMAR CHANDA DEVI BCNO 21-07-2001 917877619814 Indian OPEN SEAT

281115325 18151 AISWARYA M S MANUMON M B SINDHU P S BCNO 17-04-2000 919446707950 Indian OPEN SEAT

300303831 18152 VEDIKA DANGI SUNIL DANGI SHEETAL DANGI BCNO 20-09-2000 919165510485 Indian OPEN SEAT

300403395 18153
ANCHAL 
SHARMA

RAJESH KUMAR 
SHARMA AARTI SHARMA GNNO 28-10-2001 919425344151 Indian OPEN SEAT

260103598 18154
AYON KUMAR 
BAG

ASIM KUMAR 
BAG SWAPNA BAG GNNO 16-05-2001 919835345047 Indian OPEN SEAT

150226656 18156
GAUTAM 
KUMAR JHA NARENDRA JHA RANJU DEVI EWNO 01-01-1999 917667996198 Indian OPEN SEAT

380202627 18158
SHIVAM 
GOYAL RAKESH KUMAR RAVINA DEVI GNNO 28-10-2000 919814254169 Indian OPEN SEAT

440403009 18161 INJILA SAJID SAJID AKHLAQ RUBINA SAJID GNNO 17-03-2000 919458205496 Indian OPEN SEAT

440805824 18162
PRADYUM 
UPADHYAY

SHRI PRAKASH 
UPADHYAY VIMLA UPADHYAY EWNO 12-07-1999 918299838108 Indian OPEN SEAT

390366542 18164
DEVYANI 
YADAV

MOHAN LAL 
PANCHVANIYAN KAMALA DEVI BCNO 22-04-1998 919460149465 Indian OPEN SEAT

390200705 18166 SUNIL RAMESH KUMAR SUMAN BCNO 03-09-2001 919672279420 Indian OPEN SEAT

390516257 18167
AMITA 
BISHNOI

RAMSWAROOP 
BISHNOI SUSHILA BISHNOI GNNO 18-07-1999 917357448303 Indian OPEN SEAT

280907548 18168
MUHSINA 
FARSANA KOYAKUTTY K P MUMTHAS BCNO 12-06-1999 919349458803 Indian OPEN SEAT

280300147 18169
MUHAMMED 
AJINAS K K ABDU RAHMAN SAFIYA BCNO 03-02-1999 919847988040 Indian OPEN SEAT

390100949 18170
MD SHUJAAT 
ALI MD ABDUL KHAIR BIBI SHAHIDA SABA BCNO 05-07-1999 919523602888 Indian OPEN SEAT
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310704319 18174

ATHARVA 
PRAMOD 
GAWANDE

PRAMOD 
SHRIMANTRAO 
GAWANDE

CHHAYA PRAMOD 
GAWANDE BCNO 28-01-2001 918956878811 Indian OPEN SEAT

220104736 18175
SHAH DARSH 
KALPESH SHAH KALPESH SHAH KOSHA GNNO 04-09-2001

560498243756
04 Indian OPEN SEAT

200117459 18176 PINKI RAM KUMAR SUSHILA EWNO 02-11-1999 919896533573 Indian OPEN SEAT

390319481 18177
AKSHAT 
SHARMA RAJEEV SHARMA MEDHA SHARMA GNNO 30-05-2001 918529759227 Indian OPEN SEAT

311512249 18178

HARDI 
BHARATBHAI 
JAGODANA

BHARATBHAI 
CHATURBHAI 
JAGODANA

REKHABEN 
BHARATBHAI 
JAGODANA GNNO 27-05-2001 919426529622 Indian OPEN SEAT

200117050 18179 ROHIT SINGH SUNIL SINGH KUMUD SINGH EWNO 06-06-1999 918527971620 Indian OPEN SEAT

200105997 18180
SHRUTI 
DALMIA RAJ KUMAR SUNITA EWNO 16-03-2001 918397802228 Indian OPEN SEAT

280407763 18182
KRISHNA 
PRIYA K JAYAPRAKASH SYAMALA K EWNO 10-02-2001 919544215290 Indian OPEN SEAT

280602728 18183
ANANTHA 
VISHNU R RATNA KUMAR P PRASANNA K BCNO 16-04-2000 919446661768 Indian OPEN SEAT

440812380 18187
AYUSHI 
MISHRA

ARVIND KUMAR 
MISHRA VIJAY LAXMI MISHRA GNNO 21-06-1998 919455594679 Indian OPEN SEAT

390347671 18189
ASHOK 
KUMAR GOPAL SINGH SARITA DEVI BCNO 26-08-2000 919829881450 Indian OPEN SEAT

280901236 18191
AMEENA 
MOIDU

MOIDU 
ATHIYATTU 
VALAPPIL NAJITHA MOIDU BCNO 23-06-1999 918136859322 Indian OPEN SEAT

200126527 18192

MOHD 
FARHAN 
ANSARI

SAJID AHMED 
ANSARI FIRDOS PARVEEN BCNO 15-11-2000 919456926827 Indian OPEN SEAT

390403310 18195 RUCHITA HUKMI CHAND ASHA BCNO 24-02-2000 919214434821 Indian OPEN SEAT

390321331 18196
AASTHA 
SHEKHAWAT

TIPI SINGH 
SHEKHAWAT RATAN KANWAR GNNO 26-07-2000 919462539480 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280307428 18197 IBIN ISAC ISAC JOHN PHILOMINA P THOMAS GNNO 25-03-1999 917025683813 Indian OPEN SEAT

390313670 18198
RAJESH 
SUTHAR SHIV LAL SUTHAR SUGNA DEVI BCNO 05-03-1998 918890011403 Indian OPEN SEAT

200133566 18199 RITIK SHARMA
AJAY KUMAR 
SHARMA NEHA SHARMA EWNO 31-03-2001 919868799178 Indian OPEN SEAT

280404449 18200
SWATHI 
KRISHNA N

UNNIKRISHNAN K 
V N RAJANI GNNO 13-03-2001 919526647197 Indian OPEN SEAT

311513726 18201 KUNAL KARWA SANJAY KARWA VAISHALI KARWA GNNO 15-02-2000 917066921169 Indian OPEN SEAT

390353737 18202
DEEPSHIKHA 
SWAMI RANJEET SWAMI USHA SWAMI BCNO 29-05-2000 919414254821 Indian OPEN SEAT

281113172 18203 SANDRA JOIY T A JOIY JUDY JOIY GNNO 13-04-2001 919446817846 Indian OPEN SEAT

390307464 18204
RAHUL 
THAROL

SHYAM SUNDER 
THAROL RUPA DEVI BCNO 26-11-2001 919929757178 Indian OPEN SEAT

230208873 18205 SUMAN BIJENDER PAL NEELAM DEVI GNNO 21-05-2000 919728068551 Indian OPEN SEAT

460700546 18206
SAYANTI 
CHINGRI

DILIP KUMAR 
CHINGRI LIPIKA CHINGRI GNNO 26-09-2000 919474796130 Indian OPEN SEAT

390404162 18207 ASHOK SHAU RAMNIWAS DARIYA DEVI GNNO 12-12-2002 919929380378 Indian OPEN SEAT

200145570 18208 SUMIT TOMAR
RAJKUMAR 
TOMAR KUSUM TOMAR EWNO 24-11-1998 919837427777 Indian OPEN SEAT

160104609 18209
ARNAV 
JAGOTA SANJAY JAGOTA VESHALEE SINGH GNNO 03-05-2002 919418596596 Indian OPEN SEAT

390367858 18210
KRISHNA 
KUMAR SINGH

KRIPA SHANKAR 
SINGH RAJ KUMARI SINGH BCNO 15-02-1998 917905123342 Indian OPEN SEAT

200128913 18211 NISHCHAL VINOD SUNITA EWNO 13-12-2001 919992964636 Indian OPEN SEAT

120604544 18212

PENTAKOTA 
DURGA NAGA 
SAMHITHA

PENTAKOTA 
APPARAO

PENTAKOTA VENKATA 
LAKSHMI BCNO 15-02-2002 919177747674 Indian OPEN SEAT
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230203786 18214
KARTIK 
MADAN JAIPAL SINGH BABITA DEVI SCNO 18-09-1999 918750492344 Indian OPEN SEAT

150245751 18215 SHEETAL RAJ
SANT KUMAR 
SINGH JYOTI SINGH GNNO 25-03-2000 919470010411 Indian OPEN SEAT

260300514 18216
DHANANJAY 
KUMAR SUDAMA NAYAK SUMIDHA DEVI BCNO 06-07-2002 919649006308 Indian OPEN SEAT

280908477 18218
AHAMED 
MISTHAH ABDULRAHIMAN SAKKEENA BCNO 31-07-1999 919747744123 Indian OPEN SEAT

280802566 18219
GAYATHRY 
RAVINDRAN P RAVINDRAN P SREEKALA M GNNO 08-08-2000 919446039149 Indian OPEN SEAT

390203090 18224
USHA 
BHARGAV

PRABHURAM 
BHARGAV SAROJ BCNO 07-07-2001 919610360870 Indian OPEN SEAT

280201168 18227
ROSEMOL 
SHAJI SHAJI THOMAS JESSY POULOSE GNNO 08-06-2000 919048241478 Indian OPEN SEAT

390309629 18228 SNEHIT SINHA SALIL KUMAR JYOTI KUMARI BCNO 10-11-2000 919660771280 Indian OPEN SEAT

390318922 18229
ABHISHEK 
KUMAR

SATYA NARAYAN 
AGRAWAL USHA DEVI AGRAWAL BCNO 18-04-1998 919939968162 Indian OPEN SEAT

390311527 18230
KUMAR 
RAKESH

JITENDRA 
SHARMA NIRUPMA DEVI EWNO 22-01-2002 919934046855 Indian OPEN SEAT

281106260 18231 SAJIN S RAJ RAJAMONY R SUNI S R BCNO 19-01-2000 919447586064 Indian OPEN SEAT

230208051 18233 NEHA RAO JITENDER YADAV BELA YADAV BCNO 22-09-1999 919599820052 Indian OPEN SEAT

450201709 18234 KRITIKA JOSHI
KAMLESH 
KUMAR JOSHI KIRAN LATA JOSHI GNNO 28-07-2000 919412436014 Indian OPEN SEAT

280707494 18238 EMIYA SAJI SAJI BABY BIJI THOMAS GNNO 17-01-2001 919446889194 Indian OPEN SEAT

430100073 18239
DEBARSHI 
DEBNATH

DEBABRATA 
DEBNATH

CHHANDA NATH 
BHAUMIK BCNO 01-01-2001 919862453707 Indian OPEN SEAT

460816145 18240 RAMIZ REJA WASIM REJA RUNA LAILA EWNO 01-09-1999 917450957453 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311000867 18241
NAGVEKAR 
MEGH VASANT

VASANT 
NAGVEKAR NAYANA NAGVEKAR GNNO 14-10-2001 919833155178 Indian OPEN SEAT

390319074 18242
HARSHDEEP 
ARYA

OMPRAKASH 
ARYA CHETNA ARYA GNNO 29-08-2001 917229830328 Indian OPEN SEAT

310900900 18244
GADE YASH 
NARAYAN

GADE NARAYAN 
DEVIDAS

GADE RESHMA 
NARAYAN GNNO 25-12-2000 917776987162 Indian OPEN SEAT

440501844 18245
THA SURYA 
DEV SINGH SANJAY SINGH VANDANA SINGH EWNO 17-05-1999 918840827845 Indian OPEN SEAT

380500485 18246
NAMAN 
SINGLA AJESH ANITA EWNO 21-01-2001 919355701757 Indian OPEN SEAT

411300944 18247
SAMUEL JOHN 
E A

EBENEZER 
AZARIAH J G T PACKIATHAI K BCNO 08-06-2001 919442913720 Indian OPEN SEAT

390346567 18248 PRACHI KARAMPAL SINGH RENU BCNO 10-04-2000 918905609510 Indian OPEN SEAT

270807027 18249
V V L NAVEEN 
SWAMI K SUBBARAO K AJJITHA KUMARI K BCNO 04-03-2002 919449672726 Indian OPEN SEAT

311505941 18250
VIVEKANAND 
KUMAR

ARUN PRASAD 
YADAV MANJU DEVI BCNO 11-03-2000 918298696903 Indian OPEN SEAT

460814383 18252
SAGNIK 
MUKHERJEE

CHIRANJIB 
MUKHERJEE NUPUR MUKHERJEE GNNO 25-06-2001 919475826123 Indian OPEN SEAT

380301225 18253 RAMYA
NAVDEEP 
KUMAR SHARMA INDU GNNO 06-10-2002 919041232104 Indian OPEN SEAT

460814872 18255
PIYANA 
CHATTERJEE

ACHIN 
CHATTOPADHYAY BARNALI CHATTERJEE GNNO 27-02-1999 919232606054 Indian OPEN SEAT

390328185 18256
ANUJA 
SHAKTAWAT

NARENDRA 
SINGH 
SHAKTAWAT RAJNI SHAKTAWAT GNNO 04-10-2001 919799168501 Indian OPEN SEAT
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360501796 18258
CHINMAYA 
PARIDA

PRASANNA 
PARIDA BANITA PARIDA BCNO 15-05-1998 919040106171 Indian OPEN SEAT

280301286 18260 JOSE MARTIN MARTIN JOSE ANJALIN MARTIN GNNO 14-08-2000 919847421088 Indian OPEN SEAT

311303977 18261

BRAHME 
KASTURI 
ANIRUDDHA ANIRUDDHA ARUNDHATI GNNO 20-06-2001 919404716496 Indian OPEN SEAT

360413846 18262
RITWIK 
MOHANTY

PRAVAT KUMAR 
MOHANTY SABITA DAS GNNO 23-09-1999 917873974074 Indian OPEN SEAT

440701820 18264
RITIKA 
SRIVASTAVA

RAKESH KUMAR 
SRIVASTAVA LALITESHWARI DEVI GNNO 15-07-2002 919839591630 Indian OPEN SEAT

390318811 18268 MOHD ASIF ZAIN UL ABDEEN ANEESA BANO BCNO 01-10-1996 917800030592 Indian OPEN SEAT

390103728 18269 SAJID HUSAIN
MOHAMMAD 
YASIN RUKASHANA BANO GNNO 22-05-2000 918764065375 Indian OPEN SEAT

360403530 18271
SWARUPA 
MAHAPATRA

TAPAN 
MAHAPATRA SASMITA MAHAPATRA GNNO 29-05-2000 919437756173 Indian OPEN SEAT

200104485 18274
MANISH 
KUMAR RATAN LAL SINGH NUTAN DEVI BCNO 18-11-1998 918271226702 Indian OPEN SEAT

410102590 18275
RIDDHI 
SHARMA

RAKESH KUMAR 
SHARMA RANI SHARMA GNNO 18-10-2000 919840758858 Indian OPEN SEAT

390503429 18276
PRIYAL 
AGARWAL AMIT AGARWAL SHEETAL AGARWAL GNNO 07-02-2001 918827890199 Indian OPEN SEAT

390300971 18277

AMAN 
KUMAR 
MEHTA

DINESH KUMAR 
MEHTA LAXMI VICTORIYA DEVI BCNO 20-09-1999 919631663920 Indian OPEN SEAT

420128293 18278
GUMASTHA 
TEJASWINI

GUMASTHA 
RAMCHANDAR GUMASTHA SUKANYA GNNO 18-11-2001 918332975300 Indian OPEN SEAT

280201989 18281
KEERTHANA 
RAJESH K B RAJESH PRIYA NAMBIAR GNNO 20-12-1999 919349345527 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280905360 18282
FATHIMA 
SHABANA K P

MOHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA SHEREEFA BCNO 11-05-1999 919895288275 Indian OPEN SEAT

270302416 18284
NEEVA N 
PINJAR DADAPEER B C

RAJAHAMSHIRA BANU 
BEGUM N G GNNO 20-04-2000 919448903075 Indian OPEN SEAT

311505074 18285

SHARVARI 
SAMEER 
KULKARNI

SAMEER 
SHARADCHANDR
A KULKARNI

ANAGHA SAMEER 
KULKARNI GNNO 18-03-2001 919850401772 Indian OPEN SEAT

390205549 18289
MAHENDRA 
KUMAR GANAPAT RAM KANTA DEVI SCNO 01-05-2000 918094083006 Indian OPEN SEAT

200141901 18290 MIRAN YUSUF
MD YUSUF 
SIDDIQUE TABASSUM ARA EWNO 03-08-1998 918409887886 Indian OPEN SEAT

390353377 18291
MOHIT 
KUMAWAT

OM PRAKASH 
KUMAWAT MAYA DEVI BCNO 11-04-1998 917023143947 Indian OPEN SEAT

440810331 18294
PRACHI 
SRIVASTAVA

AJAY KUMAR 
SRIVASTAV KIRAN SRIVASTAVA GNNO 02-09-1998 918808692403 Indian OPEN SEAT

380401834 18295
NIMESH 
AHUJA MUKESH AHUJA PUNITA AHUJA EWNO 14-06-2000 918847643832 Indian OPEN SEAT

170104944 18296
HARENDRA 
KUMAR

DWARIKA 
PRASAD KHUBEE BAI BCNO 01-08-1998 917477252103 Indian OPEN SEAT

380202275 18297
BHOMIK 
MEHTA

SURINDER 
KUMAR JAI DEVI EWNO 14-01-2002 918708317647 Indian OPEN SEAT

120500182 18299
THOTA 
VYSHNAVI

THOTA RAMA 
KRISHNA THOTA RAJESWARI GNNO 21-02-2002 918106636358 Indian OPEN SEAT

120503922 18300

CHAPALAMAD
UGU 
RESHMAN 
BALAJI

CHAPALAMADUG
U MASTANA 
SAHEB PANEM KHASIMBI BCNO 18-07-2002 919491668166 Indian OPEN SEAT

200135427 18301 SAGAR RAMESH CHAND ANITA GNNO 17-02-1999 918529706057 Indian OPEN SEAT

440815422 18302
SHASHEESH 
SIDDHARTH S R LODHI KIRAN SINGH BCNO 11-06-2000 917505993580 Indian OPEN SEAT
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200152508 18303 VISHRAM JHA
RAJEEV KUMAR 
JHA KRISHNA JHA EWNO 13-03-2001 919560696152 Indian OPEN SEAT

410114143 18304
C 
MADHUMITHA P CHANDRAN C PARIMALA BCNO 19-08-2001 918072255366 Indian OPEN SEAT

120100821 18305
BADISETTY SAI 
JOSHY

BADISETTY 
NARENDRA 
KUMAR BADISETTY SAILAJA GNNO 21-11-2001 919441636655 Indian OPEN SEAT

390304280 18306
MAMTA 
RAHAR

PREM CHAND 
RAHAR RAJESH DEVI BCNO 12-08-2000 919829375293 Indian OPEN SEAT

120202024 18308

KURAKULA 
URJITHA 
YADAV

KURAKULA 
MURALIDHAR 
YADAV

KURAKULA 
ADILAKSHMI BCNO 28-06-2000 919963859909 Indian OPEN SEAT

200121137 18309 NISHA AJIT NIRMALA GNNO 28-05-1998 918307170788 Indian OPEN SEAT

390312092 18310 ANUJ YADAV LALCHAND YADAV MANGEJ YADAV BCNO 05-10-2000 917742327146 Indian OPEN SEAT

170303984 18312
VISHAL TAHAL 
RAMANI

MANOJ TAHAL 
RAMANI POOJA TAHAL RAMANI GNNO 23-10-1997 917898599990 Indian OPEN SEAT

390338593 18314
PREMSUKH 
MEENA

RAMESHWAR LAL 
MEENA KAMLA DEVI STNO 01-04-1999 919521810683 Indian OPEN SEAT

380100635 18315
RISHIV 
DHAWAN

SUDEEP KUMAR 
DHAWAN JEEWAN JYOTI GNNO 08-05-2001 918283819998 Indian OPEN SEAT

280800344 18318 YADAV R S T C RAJAN SREEKALA P D BCNO 15-04-2000 919048541448 Indian OPEN SEAT

160100712 18319 SURBHI SEN DALIP SINGH SEN SUMAN SEN GNNO 16-07-1999 919805388013 Indian OPEN SEAT

300201661 18320

BHANU 
PRATAP 
SINGH 
RATHORE

THAN SINGH 
RATHORE KUSUM RATHORE BCNO 29-09-1999 918269923760 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390105491 18323

INDRAJEET 
KUMAR 
KRISHNA

SATYENDRA 
KUMAR ASHA DEVI BCNO 21-08-2000 917073849655 Indian OPEN SEAT

280200848 18324 SURABHI K S
SURESH 
BHARATHAN K ARATHI C V GNNO 25-06-2000 919946036002 Indian OPEN SEAT

460815635 18326
RAHULDEB 
BERA

NIKHIL CHANDRA 
BERA MAMATA BERA GNNO 21-03-2000 919933368735 Indian OPEN SEAT

360100879 18327

SOUMENDRA 
PRIYADARSHI 
PRADHAN

SANJAYA KUMAR 
PRADHAN MAMATA DEHURY GNNO 19-03-2001 919861421275 Indian OPEN SEAT

280310105 18329 LAKSHMI V VENUGOPAL M S SOBHA P K GNNO 12-10-2000 919895995161 Indian OPEN SEAT

160115197 18330 VIJAY SHARMA DAYANAND RAJPATI EWNO 01-08-1999 919915525536 Indian OPEN SEAT

260306930 18331
AVINASH 
YADAV ANIL KUMAR ARVINA DEVI BCNO 29-09-1998 918709692719 Indian OPEN SEAT

200121489 18332
AARUSHI JAIN 
KHAJANCHI

ANKUSH 
KHAJANCHI VARSHA KHAJANCHI GNNO 20-12-2000 919212101339 Indian OPEN SEAT

440812557 18333 KM RITU
GANGARAM 
RAJPUT MAHESHWARI DEVI BCNO 17-12-1999 918795424017 Indian OPEN SEAT

280811216 18334
THAMANNA 
RASHEED ABDUL RASHEED SHAINY A L BCNO 03-06-1999 919207916319 Indian OPEN SEAT

200138946 18338 SUMAN BALRAJ INDERWATI BCNO 26-03-1998 919466202872 Indian OPEN SEAT

441002305 18339 SADAF FAISAL SHIEKH FAISAL ROQUIYA GNNO 15-03-2000 919808251527 Indian OPEN SEAT

150101367 18341
SANDHYA 
KUMARI

SIDHESHWAR 
PRASAD BIRANJANA KUMARI BCNO 15-03-1996 919572420518 Indian OPEN SEAT

220102396 18343

KSHITIJ 
HEMAL 
KANUGA HEMAL KANUGA MONICA KANUGA GNNO 25-12-2001 919824311969 Indian OPEN SEAT
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230204836 18345
SAHILSHEORA
N

SANDEEP 
SHEORAN ANITA EWNO 28-09-2000 918683881455 Indian OPEN SEAT

360408709 18346

SOUMYA 
RANJAN 
MEHER

JAYASINGH 
MEHER SITA MEHER BCNO 13-12-1999 917894293885 Indian OPEN SEAT

440706078 18347

SANJAI 
KUMAR 
CHAUHAN SURAJ CHAUHAN SHANTI DEVI BCNO 15-12-1990 918795040009 Indian OPEN SEAT

460500664 18348
NANDANA 
MAJUMDAR

SUBIR KUMAR 
MAJUMDAR NANDINI KAR SCNO 06-05-2001 919433054921 Indian OPEN SEAT

410117833 18350
NIRUMAL 
KUMAR S B S BHASKAR P BALAMBIGAI GNNO 30-12-2001 919600157617 Indian OPEN SEAT

390308805 18351 NEHA MISHRA
MANOJ KUMAR 
MISHRA SHASHI KANTA MISHRA EWNO 23-09-2001 919414638333 Indian OPEN SEAT

280402893 18353 ADWAITH K V ARUNESH K V MANJULA K V BCNO 04-10-2000 919496239494 Indian OPEN SEAT

410802483 18355 AGATHIYAN G GANESAN S THAVAMANI G BCNO 23-05-2001 917904566511 Indian OPEN SEAT

380202759 18356 ARPIT KATARIA RAVI KUMAR SEEMA GILHOTRA GNNO 03-09-2002 918146204500 Indian OPEN SEAT

270700634 18360

PADMA 
PRIYADARSHIN
I R

RAMASUBRAMAN
IAN MEENAKSHI GNNO 15-05-2001 919481342175 Indian OPEN SEAT

390358980 18361

MUKESH 
KUMAR 
SAMOTA

DHUDA RAM 
SAMOTA BANARSI DEVI BCNO 01-09-1998 917297837672 Indian OPEN SEAT

390509004 18362
POORNIMA 
GUPTA

RAMAVTAR 
GUPTA CHANDRAMANI GUPTA GNNO 31-08-2000 919414552959 Indian OPEN SEAT

280604030 18366
SRUTHI 
KRISHNAN

RADHAKRISHNA 
PILLAI S SREEKALA R GNNO 14-03-2000 919400627385 Indian OPEN SEAT

380400711 18367
SHUBHAM 
MUNJAL MANISH MUNJAL VINEETA MUNJAL GNNO 03-10-2000 917307508667 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390307729 18369 AMAN GUPTA
RAM BELASH 
GUPTA MANJU DEVI BCNO 05-08-1998 919983883533 Indian OPEN SEAT

440402526 18370
FAIZAN 
QURESHI

HAROON 
QURESHI SHABANA QURESHI BCNO 17-11-1999 918527027159 Indian OPEN SEAT

440304807 18372 NIKITA GUPTA
RAJESH KAUSHAL 
GUPTA MEENA GUPTA EWNO 12-01-1998 917668120683 Indian OPEN SEAT

441003812 18373
ADARSH 
RANJAN JITENDRA KUMAR REENA KUMARI EWNO 22-06-2000 917463917438 Indian OPEN SEAT

390101686 18374

AMIT 
PRAKASH 
TRIPATHI

VISHVA NATH 
TRIPATHI ARCHANA TRIPATHI GNNO 03-12-2000 917054444584 Indian OPEN SEAT

390342281 18375
RAHUL 
JAKHAR RAMNIWAS KRISHNA DEVI BCNO 10-12-2000 918529822960 Indian OPEN SEAT

360700005 18376
MUKUL 
AGRAWAL

NARESH 
AGRAWAL NISHA AGRAWAL GNNO 06-10-1999 918895996577 Indian OPEN SEAT

440305558 18377
ZIA UR 
REHMAN

JAMEEL UR 
REHMAN SHAHANSHA BCNO 23-09-2000 918433087942 Indian OPEN SEAT

390318174 18379 DEVAM GARG
BHUPENDRA 
GARG ANITA GARG GNNO 20-01-2002 918696867085 Indian OPEN SEAT

380202469 18382 SONIA VERMA DEVNAND VERMA SHARDA VERMA BCNO 11-08-2001 919416920325 Indian OPEN SEAT
280707632 18383 KESIA SAJI SAJI BABY BIJI THOMAS GNNO 17-01-2001 919447323522 Indian OPEN SEAT

390306651 18384
SHWETA 
PARASHAR

MUKESH KUMAR 
SHARMA VIJAY LAXMI SHARMA EWNO 31-10-1999 918619531793 Indian OPEN SEAT

440302907 18385 ALOK VERMA
RAM AUTAR 
VERMA SUSHMA VERMA BCNO 05-01-2000 917985202006 Indian OPEN SEAT

390502644 18387
NIKITA 
DUGGAL VIKRAM DUGGAL RITU DUGGAL GNNO 30-10-2000 919810599551 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420302064 18388

ADEPU 
SANKEERTHAN
A ADEPU SRINIVAS ADEPU BHAGYA LAXMI BCNO 21-08-1999 919908757137 Indian OPEN SEAT

390319966 18389
AMRESH 
VERMA

RADHEY SHYAM 
VERMA KRISHNA DEVI BCNO 20-05-1997 918890783112 Indian OPEN SEAT

390508036 18390
SALONI 
CHAUDHARY

BHUPENDRA 
SINGH SEEMA SINGH GNNO 29-03-1999 919760510610 Indian OPEN SEAT

390343016 18391

AMBIKA 
KUMARI 
DHINWA

SHISH RAM 
DHINWA MANORAMA DHINWA BCNO 10-10-2001 917200704011 Indian OPEN SEAT

200154582 18393
BHARAT 
GOYAL SUSHIL GOYAL VEENA GOYAL EWNO 22-01-2001 918383808572 Indian OPEN SEAT

280816282 18394 HINA C ABDUL AZEEZ C NASEEMA K BCNO 19-06-2000 918330834048 Indian OPEN SEAT

120505206 18396
KANDIGANTI 
JAYASHEEL

KANDIGANTI 
STEVEN 
PRABHAKARA 
RAO

KOKKILIGADDA VIJAYA 
RATNAM BCNO 04-01-2002 918978818256 Indian OPEN SEAT

390346626 18397

NIRMAL 
CHAND 
PRAJAPAT

TARA CHAND 
PRAJAPAT SHRAWANI DEVI BCNO 19-08-1999 917240043350 Indian OPEN SEAT

390512121 18398 SHILPA NAGAR RAMESH CHAND NIRMALA BAI NAGAR BCNO 11-07-1998 919649830073 Indian OPEN SEAT

310900486 18400

SHANKAD 
VIVEK 
MALLIKARJUN MALLIKARJUN SUVARNA BCNO 26-11-1999 919767571104 Indian OPEN SEAT

441114492 18402

ASHISH 
KUMAR 
MAURYA

SHYAM LAL 
MAURYA PRAMILA DEVI BCNO 19-01-1998 918574288062 Indian OPEN SEAT

390502324 18403
SHAGUN 
AHLAWAT

PAWAN 
AHLAWAT POONAM AHLAWAT EWNO 23-03-1998 918433272488 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280908508 18404

MUBASHIR 
MOHAMED V 
T

MOHAMMED 
KUTTY V T KHAIRUNNISA M BCNO 20-11-1998 919544306805 Indian OPEN SEAT

220103946 18405
VORA YUGAM 
SIDDHESHBHAI SIDDHESH VORA AMI VORA GNNO 20-10-2001 919879877937 Indian OPEN SEAT

380203661 18406
NISHA 
GODARA

SURENDER 
KUMAR SAROJ BCNO 14-03-2000 918690952009 Indian OPEN SEAT

270505574 18407
SHAMAILA 
KOKAB RIZWAN KHAN GHAZIA AFTAB EWNO 06-03-1997 918770538124 Indian OPEN SEAT

120104613 18408 SYED MOHINA SYED KHAJA SYED HAMEEDA GNNO 13-05-2002 917661997777 Indian OPEN SEAT

440503347 18412 PRAGATI RAI
VIJENDRA 
KUMAR RAI ASHA RAI GNNO 12-07-1998 918376010247 Indian OPEN SEAT

280606941 18413
ABEL K 
MATHEW KUNJUMON M SHINY KUNJUMON EWNO 14-07-2000 919446111905 Indian OPEN SEAT

300110035 18414
IBRAHIM UL 
HASAN

SHARIQ UL 
HASAN

AYESHA SHARIQ 
HASAN GNNO 23-07-2002 917000769341 Indian OPEN SEAT

440104170 18416
VISHWAJEET 
YADAV DILEEP YADAV MAMTA YADAV BCNO 15-04-1999 917454999394 Indian OPEN SEAT

390201388 18417 TRIPTI PANDEY KULDEEP PANDEY NEETU PANDEY GNNO 04-04-1999 919414146511 Indian OPEN SEAT

150240932 18418
EKLABAYA 
KUMAR

VIJAY KUMAR 
PRASAD SUBHAWATI DEVI BCNO 18-11-1997 919934699365 Indian OPEN SEAT

150217771 18419 SADIA ASAD ASAD AHMAD NIKHAT SULTANA EWNO 14-02-2000 919334519662 Indian OPEN SEAT

280408589 18421
PRATHYOOSH 
KOMATH

PURUSHOTHAMA
N KOMATH AJITHA V BCNO 07-09-2000 919495616419 Indian OPEN SEAT

360302662 18423 IKSHITA PADHI
SUNIL KUMAR 
PADHI MANORAMA PANDA GNNO 16-12-2001 919937387655 Indian OPEN SEAT

160103399 18424 KUNAL JINDAL SURESH JINDAL SUNITA JINDAL GNNO 04-02-2001 919996098758 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311520253 18425
SONAL 
ANVEKAR SUNIL SHRADHA GNNO 10-01-2001 919890448640 Indian OPEN SEAT

440704712 18427
PUSHKAR 
AGNIHOTRI

PREM KUMAR 
AGNIHOTRI NALINI AGNIHOTRI GNNO 27-02-2000 919918412039 Indian OPEN SEAT

390347788 18428
ANKITA 
MAHLA

BHANWAR SINGH 
MAHLA USHA MAHLA BCNO 03-09-1999 919414237619 Indian OPEN SEAT

450200850 18430
RAHUL 
KUMAR KRISHNAPAD GEETA DEVI GNNO 09-07-1999 918194098570 Indian OPEN SEAT

440819675 18432 DEEP VERMA
SUSHIL KUMAR 
VERMA ANITA VERMA BCNO 11-08-1996 917311111567 Indian OPEN SEAT

390321215 18433 ADITI SONI
SATISH CHAND 
SONI USHA SONI BCNO 21-11-1999 919414606762 Indian OPEN SEAT

311800956 18434 KAZI AZRA YASIN RESHMA GNNO 15-06-2001 919822054919 Indian OPEN SEAT

440810184 18435
AYUSH 
SRIVASTAVA

GYANESHWAR 
SRIVASTAVA MEETU SRIVASTAVA GNNO 12-01-2000 919695985809 Indian OPEN SEAT

200129814 18436 VIVEK KUMAR
DWARIKA NATH 
SINGH SANJU SINHA BCNO 05-01-1998 917011646172 Indian OPEN SEAT

420136029 18438
KAMAL 
BENJAMIN V

RAJENDRA 
PRASAD V NIRMALA JYOTHI V SCNO 03-07-2000 919160744477 Indian OPEN SEAT

390355856 18439
SULOCHANA 
SIWAL

JAGDISH PRASAD 
SIWAL GEETA DEVI BCNO 12-07-1999

707879768670
78 Indian OPEN SEAT

390500591 18440

ANAMIKA 
VISHWAKARM
A

ANIL 
VISHWAKARMA

AMLAWATI 
VISHWAKARMA BCNO 24-12-1999 919785368769 Indian OPEN SEAT

390322720 18441

AVINASH 
KUMAR 
BURNWAL

DIGVIJAY 
BURNWAL PUNAM DEVI BCNO 11-08-2000 919931982450 Indian OPEN SEAT

230209833 18442 GEETANJALI PRITAMPAL SAVITA EWNO 05-08-2001 919728744173 Indian OPEN SEAT

260308107 18443
SHIVANI 
SINGH

RAMA MUNI 
SINGH VEENA DEVI BCNO 27-10-2000 919308853247 Indian OPEN SEAT

150229124 18444
SHAGUFTA 
SANOBAR MD NASIM SAYEEDA KHATOON BCNO 15-07-2000 919334176533 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390316154 18445
GUNJAN 
PATRIA PRAMOD PATRIA SHASHI BALA PATRIA GNNO 07-05-1998 919460768305 Indian OPEN SEAT

440808666 18446
SACHIN 
KUMAR SAHU

BRAHMANAND 
SAHU MANNO DEVI SAHU BCNO 27-04-1999 917706991401 Indian OPEN SEAT

390314030 18447
MONIKA 
YADAV

BADRI PRASAD 
YADAV SANJANA YADAV BCNO 05-08-2000 919314416023 Indian OPEN SEAT

200117193 18449 AYUSH
RAJENDER 
SHARMA RADHA SHARMA EWNO 21-12-1998 919996946477 Indian OPEN SEAT

390609309 18455

CHOUDHARY 
JAGDISHKUMA
R BABULAL BABULAL SUKHI DEVI BCNO 15-02-2000 919571183628 Indian OPEN SEAT

170201826 18456 PRIYA SAHU SIYA RAM SAHU PUSHPA RANI SAHU GNNO 13-11-2000 916264013866 Indian OPEN SEAT

311017510 18459 PRIYA GUPTA
LAXMISHANKAR 
GUPTA GAYATRI GUPTA BCNO 10-09-1999 918369774324 Indian OPEN SEAT

200126604 18461
SHUBHAM 
KUMAR

MANORANJAN 
KUMAR SABITA KUMARI SINGH GNNO 03-10-2000 918927288862 Indian OPEN SEAT

390361655 18462 PRIYA KUMARI
RAGHUVEER 
SINGH BEENA DEVI BCNO 18-10-2000 919950762827 Indian OPEN SEAT

150235602 18463
SHUBHAM 
KUMAR

ARUN KUMAR 
BHAGAT SAVITA DEVI BCNO 06-08-2000 919693694912 Indian OPEN SEAT

390343759 18467 KANHAIYA LAL ROHTASH KUMAR KAMLESH BCNO 26-03-2001 917230854351 Indian OPEN SEAT

220802681 18468

RAJVI 
TEJASBHAI 
SHAH

TEJAS BABULAL 
SHAH DIMPLE TEJAS SHAH GNNO 02-09-2000 919723457591 Indian OPEN SEAT

160107532 18470

RAVI 
SHANKAR 
SHANDIL

SANAT KUMAR 
SHANDIL BIBHA KUMARI GNNO 21-06-1999 919501412804 Indian OPEN SEAT

440502932 18471

RAM 
SHANKAR 
CHAUDHARY

RAM JANAK 
CHAUDHARY MALTI DEVI BCNO 13-01-2000 919935583631 Indian OPEN SEAT
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230207611 18472 YASH TAYAL HARISH TAYAL RAJANI TAYAL GNNO 23-01-2001 919306781184 Indian OPEN SEAT

390102887 18474
KUMAR 
UDDESHYA JAI PRAKASH RENU KUMARI BCNO 05-10-2001 919931234608 Indian OPEN SEAT

441112898 18476
AMISHA 
SRIVASTAVA

NIRAJ 
SRIVASTAVA APARNA SRIVASTAVA EWNO 13-06-2000 918874820514 Indian OPEN SEAT

390362789 18477
PRIYANSHI 
PALIWAL SAMIR PALIWAL SHIKHA PALIWAL GNNO 05-03-1999 919413961288 Indian OPEN SEAT

280906393 18478
SANDRA 
SUNNY

SUNNY 
SEBASTIAN JAISHA JOSEPH GNNO 21-06-2000 919446243477 Indian OPEN SEAT

380201524 18479 NAKUL GARG
TARLOCHAN 
KUMAR ANJALI GNNO 23-06-2002 919876135706 Indian OPEN SEAT

440307299 18480
KAPIL DEV 
GANGWAR

DHARAM PAL 
GANGWAR SATYAWATI BCNO 04-09-2001 919837832208 Indian OPEN SEAT

250101673 18482 PRIYANKA
RAJENDRA 
KUMAR SUMAN BCNO 02-01-2001 919123204308 Indian OPEN SEAT

390301126 18483
ESHANA 
SHARMA

AMARNATH 
SHARMA URMILA SHARMA GNNO 06-07-2001 919829680029 Indian OPEN SEAT

311011505 18484
JOSHI MITALI 
MAKARAND MAKARAND NILIMA GNNO 13-10-2001 918828350424 Indian OPEN SEAT

420118918 18485
VEERAMALLA 
ANVITHA

VEERAMALLA 
RAMULU

VEERAMALLA 
VARUDHINI BCNO 29-03-2002 919866875739 Indian OPEN SEAT

390346815 18486
SARITA 
KUMAWAT

DALU RAM 
KUMAWAT SUBHASH DEVI BCNO 09-09-1994 919829693432 Indian OPEN SEAT

440500330 18488
SAURABH 
CHAUDHARY

INDRA BAHADUR 
CHAUDHARY SUMAN CHAUDHARY GNNO 13-10-1998 919450558393 Indian OPEN SEAT

280904012 18489 NIBA AZEEZ B
ABDUL ASSIS 
BENGALATH BAJEENA BCNO 01-01-2000 919995121212 Indian OPEN SEAT

390336293 18491

UMESH 
KUMAR 
MAHALA NOLA RAM SONI DEVI BCNO 15-07-1998 917615863439 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390316978 18494
RAKSHA 
PALAWAT

JITENDRA SINGH 
PALAWAT

NIRDESHIKA 
MALAWAT BCNO 21-10-1999 918005749173 Indian OPEN SEAT

420122642 18495
RANGA SAI 
GOUTHAMI

RANGA SAI 
RAMA RAO RANGA NEELIMA EWNO 09-01-2002 919293949584 Indian OPEN SEAT

150200514 18496
VARDAN 
VAIBHAV

DEVENDRA 
KUMAR SINGH RITA SINGH GNNO 07-01-1997 919001375104 Indian OPEN SEAT

280910041 18497 JITHIN RAJ.K
JAYARAJAN 
KARAT GEETHA E BCNO 20-01-2000 919497615377 Indian OPEN SEAT

170200367 18499
YUGESHWAR 
MISHRA

RADHE SHYAM 
MISHRA PUSHPA MISHRA GNNO 01-04-2000 918103389508 Indian OPEN SEAT

440402979 18502 ARYA JHA
BIBHUTI NATH 
JHA GUNJAN JHA GNNO 07-09-2000 919560215567 Indian OPEN SEAT

150234506 18503
MATANGI 
SHARMA

BISHWAJIT 
SHARMA JYOTI KUMARI EWNO 05-10-1999 919973377302 Indian OPEN SEAT

390319360 18504 PAPPU YADAV
MAHENDRA 
YADAV SITA DEVI BCNO 30-09-1996 919088130909 Indian OPEN SEAT

440110747 18505
PRAFULLA 
KUMAR GOYAL

VIMAL KUMAR 
GOYAL SAPANA GOYAL EWNO 16-04-2000 919414890365 Indian OPEN SEAT

280606480 18506
VANDANA 
VINOD VINOD KUMAR C BIJI K GNNO 05-03-2000 918606822431 Indian OPEN SEAT

440203522 18507 SIMRA ABBAS
SYED ZAFAR 
ABBAS NARJIS FATMA EWNO 03-08-1999 919838244574 Indian OPEN SEAT

441110175 18509
SHRIYAM 
SINGH

PARESH KUMAR 
SINGH SUNITA SINGH BCNO 30-11-1998 919140866890 Indian OPEN SEAT

420125194 18510

KORE 
HARSHITA 
VINAYA

KORE SRINIVASA 
RAO KORE NAGA DEVI GNNO 11-07-2002 919533288993 Indian OPEN SEAT

390306804 18514
ARCHIT 
KHANDELWAL ASHOK GUPTA ANITA GUPTA GNNO 14-12-1999 919887475939 Indian OPEN SEAT
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441002417 18515
SIDDHARTH 
SINGH

OM KUMAR 
SINGH NEELIMA SINGH GNNO 19-11-2000 917733956460 Indian OPEN SEAT

230205180 18516 DEEKSHA SUNIL KUMAR NEETU BCNO 30-07-2002 919466008655 Indian OPEN SEAT

200136127 18518
VINAY 
BHARDWAJ

RAMKUMAR 
SHARMA MADHU SHARMA GNNO 09-08-2000 919759396587 Indian OPEN SEAT

280609515 18519 ISHAAN S
K A SANTHOSH 
KUMAR SAJINI S GNNO 05-06-2001 918879939983 Indian OPEN SEAT

440904641 18520
SANYOGITA 
GUPTA SANJAY GUPTA ANJANA GUPTA EWNO 22-10-1999 916398596262 Indian OPEN SEAT

281101273 18523 RIJO C REJI REJI N V ALEYAMMA REJI EWNO 02-04-1999 919207378141 Indian OPEN SEAT

390350766 18525
GAURAV 
PATHAK

SUBASH CHNDRA 
PATHAK BHANTI DEVI EWNO 16-09-1996 918318784425 Indian OPEN SEAT

150200716 18526 AMAN KUMAR JITENDRA KUMAR RANJANA DEVI BCNO 17-08-2001 919934242635 Indian OPEN SEAT

390349798 18527
VIJAY KUMAR 
YADAV

HANUMAN 
SAHAY YADAV SITA DEVI BCNO 19-09-1997 919782211031 Indian OPEN SEAT

390104637 18528
PRADEEP 
CHOUDHARY

KISHAN 
CHOUDHARY SAMTA CHOUDHARY BCNO 10-01-2001 919929658828 Indian OPEN SEAT

220115816 18529

PATEL 
HARSHAL 
DIPESHBHAI

PATEL 
DIPESHBHAI 
MULJIBHAI PINTUBEN GNNO 01-01-2002 919925210046 Indian OPEN SEAT

390600478 18530 SARVESH JAIN NARESH JAIN MANISHA JAIN EWNO 06-11-2001 919783773852 Indian OPEN SEAT

390339483 18531
VIKAS 
CHOUDHARY

HEMRAJ 
CHOUDHARY NANDU DEVI BCNO 17-06-1998 917742625664 Indian OPEN SEAT

311014627 18533
NIKHIL 
DEWNANY GIRISH DEWNANY RINA DEWNANY GNNO 05-06-2001 919820486176 NRI OPEN SEAT

390321453 18537
MUKUL 
MITTAL

VISHNU KUMAR 
MITTAL SUMAN MITTAL GNNO 07-12-2001 917597196546 Indian OPEN SEAT
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160107079 18539
HARGUN 
KAUR

BHUJINDER 
SINGH SAVINDER PAL KAUR GNNO 28-01-2001 919736786263 Indian OPEN SEAT

280813990 18541
ALEENA 
MARIA JAIN JAIN K S JESSY MATHEW GNNO 08-08-2001 919946669634 Indian OPEN SEAT

390506048 18543
ARCHANA 
NAVHAL

MAHESH 
CHANDRA 
NAVHAL MEENA NAVHAL GNNO 12-08-2001 919414148406 Indian OPEN SEAT

160115117 18544 NIKHIL KUMAR SANJEEV KUMAR NIDHI EWNO 27-02-2000 919417824738 Indian OPEN SEAT

220404439 18546

JOSHI 
DHARMIK 
PRAKASHBHAI

JOSHI 
PRAKASHBHAI JOSHI BHANUBEN GNNO 18-11-2001 917624028305 Indian OPEN SEAT

390102022 18547
BHAWNA 
BULCHANDANI

KANHAIYA LAL 
BULCHANDANI RITA BULCHANDANI EWNO 02-08-2001 919772618980 Indian OPEN SEAT

440303728 18548 AFTAB ALAM ZAFRUL HASAN KHERUN NISA GNNO 18-09-1998 919675859607 Indian OPEN SEAT

300407598 18550
ROHAN 
TALREJA JAGDISH TALREJA VINITA TALREJA GNNO 18-01-2001 919685962751 Indian OPEN SEAT

441003316 18551 ADITYA GOYAL VIPUL GOYAL SHILPA GOYAL GNNO 26-10-2000 919760003865 Indian OPEN SEAT

200151312 18552 ANJALI SINGH ASHOK KUMAR RAJBALA SINGH GNNO 02-03-2000 919669221311 Indian OPEN SEAT

200126598 18553 ANIKET KAR
KISHORE KUMAR 
KAR SMITA RANI KAR GNNO 06-02-2001 919868911019 Indian OPEN SEAT

281104196 18554
VISHNU 
KRISHNA M K N MURALI KAVITHA R K GNNO 24-11-1999 918547996717 Indian OPEN SEAT

200152939 18556
SHRISHTI 
GUPTA

MADHUR 
MOHAN GUPTA PINKI GUPTA GNNO 01-01-2001 919711999790 Indian OPEN SEAT

270307527 18557
MOHAMMED 
REEHAN

MAHABOOB 
HULGUR TABASSUM BANU BCNO 17-11-2001 919148525201 Indian OPEN SEAT
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200157606 18559

ANAND 
KUMAR 
YADAV ARJUN YADAV HANSU DEVI BCNO 02-12-1999 917412821448 Indian OPEN SEAT

230207067 18560 AYUSHI YADAV FATEH SINGH PRATIMA YADAV BCNO 15-03-2001 918130632037 Indian OPEN SEAT

220103141 18561
PATEL VIHAR 
MANOJ

PATEL MANOJ 
AMRUTLAL PATEL TEJAL MANOJ GNNO 06-01-2001 918320937260 Indian OPEN SEAT

440902225 18562
PRAGYA 
KAUSHIK AMIT KAUSHIK ANJALI KAUSHIK GNNO 12-03-2001 917017685166 Indian OPEN SEAT

390300690 18563
AYUSH 
AGARWAL

NARENDRA 
AGARWAL RANJANA AGARWAL GNNO 09-12-2000 919828479635 Indian OPEN SEAT

200117223 18567
ANAND 
BHARDWAZ MANTU SHARMA JANKI SHARMA GNNO 29-03-1997 919664003426 Indian OPEN SEAT

390311171 18568
NIKUNJ 
KHAJJA

BALWANT SINGH 
KHAJJA GEETA DEVI BCNO 27-12-1997 918005702607 Indian OPEN SEAT

280705373 18569

ASHIL 
MOHAMMED 
KP HUSAAIN NAFEESA TP BCNO 21-04-1999 919745528402 Indian OPEN SEAT

200157537 18570 PARVEEN
GULSHAN 
VIRMANI KOMAL EWNO 28-05-2001 919896634048 Indian OPEN SEAT

160110022 18571
SAIYAM 
AGGARWAL

SANJAY 
AGGARWAL MAMTA AGGARWAL EWNO 02-03-2000 919646591584 Indian OPEN SEAT

460820908 18572

TIRTHA 
OMPRAKASH 
BISWAS

TANMAY 
PRAKASH BISWAS CHHANDA BISWAS SCNO 21-01-2001 918910890580 Indian OPEN SEAT

390301031 18573
GAURAV 
SHARMA

TARA BABU 
SHARMA PUSHPA DEVI BCNO 27-01-2001 919983098598 Indian OPEN SEAT

390501899 18574
ADHISHREE 
JAIN BADRI LAL JAIN MANJU JAIN GNNO 20-04-2002 919785185441 Indian OPEN SEAT
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220110372 18575

PATEL HARSH 
SHIRISHKUMA
R

PATEL 
SHIRISHKUMAR 
MANEKLAL

PATEL RITABEN 
SHIRISHKUMAR EWNO 07-11-2001 918200154893 Indian OPEN SEAT

390339519 18576
UTKARSH 
JINDAL KESHAV DEV MAMTA JINDAL EWNO 01-11-2001 919461645248 Indian OPEN SEAT

440903629 18578 PRITI MEHTA
ANAND SINGH 
MEHTA ANJU MEHTA GNNO 08-08-1999 918449574256 Indian OPEN SEAT

200141954 18583
KUSH KUMAR 
GOEL

ANOOP KUMAR 
GOEL SHALINI GOEL GNNO 02-09-2001 919789008164 Indian OPEN SEAT

390347198 18585
LOKESH 
KUMAR KAREL

OM PRAKASH 
KAREL VIDYA DEVI BCNO 15-11-1999 919521861051 Indian OPEN SEAT

310202819 18586

DESHMUKH 
MADHURA 
ARVIND

ARVIND JANRAO 
DESHMUKH ARCHANA GNNO 14-09-2001 919850319968 Indian OPEN SEAT

380400294 18587 NAVTEJ SINGH RAJINDER SINGH SUKHDEEP KAUR GNNO 24-09-2001
016382830501
63 Indian OPEN SEAT

150243647 18588 DIVYA KUMARI ARUN KUMAR RANI MISHRA EWNO 16-09-2002 919334817371 Indian OPEN SEAT

390303140 18590
ABHISHEK 
KUMAWAT

KAMLESH 
KUMAR 
KUMAWAT BEENA DEVI BCNO 09-01-2002 919887187923 Indian OPEN SEAT

440809833 18591 NEDA FATIMA
MASHKOOR 
AHMAD SHAHEEN BEGUM EWNO 07-07-2001 917412948748 Indian OPEN SEAT

220101706 18593
PATEL TIRTH 
AJIT KUMAR

PATEL AJIT 
KUMAR PRABHU 
DAS

PATEL KAMINI AJIT 
KUMAR EWNO 29-06-2001 919426055604 Indian OPEN SEAT

380302451 18594
ANOUSHKA 
SHARMA RAJNISH SHARMA SWATI SHARMA GNNO 03-11-2001 919814655087 Indian OPEN SEAT

460826384 18595
MD MASUM 
AKHTAR

MD SAHIDUL 
ISLAM MONDAL MANIRA BEGAM GNNO 21-10-2001 919732602027 Indian OPEN SEAT

Page 672 of 7016



LIST FOR EIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR STRAY VACANCY UG 2019 (OPEN SEAT)
Rollno Rank Name FatherName MotherName CandCat Dob mobileNo Nationality AppliedCounselling

280804602 18596 VYSHNAV V R VISWANATHAN RISHA GNNO 30-09-2000 919447685061 Indian OPEN SEAT

390101775 18597

HIMANSHU 
KUMAR 
PRADHAN

SIKHAR 
CHANDRA 
PRADHAN

BIDYUT PRAVA 
PRADHAN BCNO 05-06-2001 919438358090 Indian OPEN SEAT

200143058 18598
SHIVALIK 
PANDEY

BHANU PRAKASH 
PANDEY RADHA PANDEY GNNO 14-08-2000 919560948029 Indian OPEN SEAT

380300768 18599 PAHAL ARORA RAJNISH ARORA SONIA ARORA GNNO 21-03-2000 919855968784 Indian OPEN SEAT
160110459 18600 PRIYANKA KRISHAN SUMAN GNNO 21-10-1999 919518683098 Indian OPEN SEAT

200145990 18602

KUNAL 
KUMAR 
MISHRA

PREM KRISHNA 
MISHRA KUMKUM DEVI EWNO 11-04-2000 919801231537 Indian OPEN SEAT

420129528 18604
SANDEEP 
BHATI

CHOLARAM 
BHATI SUCHITRA DEVI BCNO 13-09-2000 919502588130 Indian OPEN SEAT

240103178 18605 SUHANA
SANJEEV 
CHAUHAN SUNITA KUMARI GNNO 01-04-2001 919724061718 Indian OPEN SEAT

160109632 18607
ANKITA 
AGGARWAL

PARDEEP KUMAR 
AGGARWAL TARUNA AGGARWAL EWNO 23-11-2000 919653080735 Indian OPEN SEAT

160102878 18609
MALLIKA 
OBEROI

RAJIV KUMAR 
OBEROI ANDLEEP KAUR GNNO 01-06-1998 919779185846 Indian OPEN SEAT

120512613 18611
KARNATI 
ABHINAV TEJA

KARNATI 
NAGESWARA RAO

KARNATI SOWBHAGYA 
LAKSHMI EWNO 01-08-2001 919010434450 Indian OPEN SEAT

281206303 18613
SHAHNAS 
SATHAR

AMBALATHVEETTI
L THARAYIL 
SATHAR KADEEJA SATHAR BCNO 11-10-1999 919995410717 Indian OPEN SEAT

441102809 18614
DRAVYA 
PANDEY NIRAKAR PANDEY MAMTA PANDEY EWNO 11-05-1996 919452004545 Indian OPEN SEAT
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441107512 18616

HARSH 
KUMAR 
MAURYA

PRADEEP KUMAR 
MAURYA POONAM MAURYA BCNO 21-11-2001 917651871513 Indian OPEN SEAT

440102681 18618
KHUSHBOO 
AGARWAL

CHANDRA 
PRAKASH 
AGARWAL PINKY AGARWAL GNNO 25-03-1998 919412510137 Indian OPEN SEAT

280709175 18621
AKSHAY 
SUDARSAN SUDARSANAN P G BINNY SUDARSAN BCNO 16-06-1998 918943272652 Indian OPEN SEAT

120505166 18622
KATARU 
MANASA

KATARU 
RAVINDRANATH 
REDDY KATARU LAKSHMI DEVI EWNO 22-06-2001 917995425867 Indian OPEN SEAT

200153602 18623
AKSHAY 
KUMAR DEVENDRA SINGH BABITA DEVI GNNO 10-04-1998 917718571703 Indian OPEN SEAT

200116992 18627 GARIMA RAVISH CHANDRA MANJU GNNO 01-06-1998 919910982703 Indian OPEN SEAT

440303685 18628 SARIM KHAN MAJID ALI KHAN ASIFA KHAN GNNO 28-02-2001 919354005122 Indian OPEN SEAT

390105307 18630
SHRUTI 
CHOUDHARY

ASHOK KUMAR 
CHOUDHARY SANTOSH CHOUDHARY GNNO 02-07-2001 919462526550 Indian OPEN SEAT

280403882 18631
NIVEDA 
PRAMOD PRAMOD T V REMYA C K BCNO 22-01-2000 919745085620 Indian OPEN SEAT

360405616 18634
ANUBHABA 
SAHOO

ANANTA KUMAR 
SAHOO BHARATI SAHOO GNNO 02-01-2002 919937747215 Indian OPEN SEAT

390362875 18635 VISHAL GUPTA
HANUMAN 
PRASAD GUPTA KAMLESH DEVI EWNO 10-05-2000 917665494471 Indian OPEN SEAT

280911733 18636
HIBA SALEEM 
K T SALIM K T NASEERA K V BCNO 23-02-1999 919995135370 Indian OPEN SEAT

230100716 18637
BHAWNA 
KATHURIA

PARVEEN KUMAR 
KATHURIA KOUSHAL KATHURIA EWNO 01-06-1999 919818763458 Indian OPEN SEAT

200129481 18640
ANUSHMI 
CHATURVEDI

ANURAG 
CHATURVEDI

MEENAKSHI 
CHATURVEDI GNNO 20-11-2001 919979111587 Indian OPEN SEAT
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230207395 18641 NEHA YADAV RAKESH KUMAR SUSHILA BCNO 24-02-2002 919416210600 Indian OPEN SEAT

120504924 18642
TALAMANCHI 
SUMANA

TALAMANCHI 
SEENAIAH BUDURU PRASANNA BCNO 16-12-2001 919490047789 Indian OPEN SEAT

390401967 18644
POOJA 
CHOUDHARY BHERA RAM SAMDA DEVI BCNO 13-12-2001 918112201485 Indian OPEN SEAT

311304770 18647
PATIL VEDANT 
VIJAY

PATIL VIJAY 
JANKIRAM PATIL VARSHA GOKUL BCNO 16-02-2002 919420753025 Indian OPEN SEAT

420122080 18650

TUMMALA 
SREE SAI 
VENKAT

TUMMALA 
SRINIVAS BABU

TUMMALA LAKSHMI 
SREE GNNO 20-09-2001 919701007927 Indian OPEN SEAT

170311512 18651 INDU NISHAD
TULARAM 
NISHAD MATHURA NISHAD BCNO 26-05-1999 917891378653 Indian OPEN SEAT

390328624 18654
VISHAL SINGH 
SHEKHAWAT VIKRAM SINGH PUSHPA KANWAR EWNO 22-05-2000 919269509090 Indian OPEN SEAT

420133598 18655
SIMRAN 
PANIGRAHI TUNA PANIGRAHI SARITA PANIGRAHI GNNO 06-09-2000 918978302842 Indian OPEN SEAT

440815421 18657
SHASHANK 
MISHRA

ANURAG PRATAP 
MISHRA UMA MISHRA GNNO 29-03-2000 919936671793 Indian OPEN SEAT

280308992 18660
ANGEL 
TERESA APPU APPU CYRIAC BINDU K MATHAI GNNO 24-01-2001 919447347405 Indian OPEN SEAT

390302859 18661
ANURAG 
DHAKED

BACCHU SINGH 
DHAKED ASHA DHAKED BCNO 10-12-2000 917732910094 Indian OPEN SEAT

390310990 18663
AANCHAL 
VERMA

VINOD KUMAR 
VERMA BABITA VERMA BCNO 08-11-1996 919089295910 Indian OPEN SEAT

390314587 18664
NITESH 
KUMAR RANVEER SINGH BIMLESH BCNO 20-08-2000 919784155281 Indian OPEN SEAT

360410073 18665
NAMITA 
MOHARANA

UPENDRA 
MOHARANA SUKANTI MOHARANA BCNO 15-08-1997 917978033482 Indian OPEN SEAT
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160102413 18668
SWATI 
SHARMA RAMESH KUMAR KAVITA DEVI EWNO 08-02-2000 918168762240 Indian OPEN SEAT

450101701 18670 MOHD ANAS NASEEM KHAN RUBINA BANO BCNO 12-08-2000 919736957604 Indian OPEN SEAT

450103384 18671
KHUSHI 
SAXENA UMESH SAXENA NEELAM SAXENA GNNO 12-09-2001 919412843979 Indian OPEN SEAT

311009762 18673

MAURYA 
DEVANSHU 
RAJESH RAJESH MAURYA DEEPA MAURYA BCNO 06-06-2000 917558657377 Indian OPEN SEAT

390342716 18677
HARISH 
KUMAR POONAM CHAND VIMALA DEVI GNNO 11-01-2001 917665976729 Indian OPEN SEAT

120512569 18680 P L DEVA
P J LAKSHMI 
NARAYANAN P L KALAIVANI BCNO 26-02-2001 918340909665 Indian OPEN SEAT

390341817 18681
SHUBHAM 
SINGODIA

YASH PAL 
SINGODIA ANITA DEVI BCNO 19-05-2000 919928422993 Indian OPEN SEAT

390104523 18682
POOJA 
CHOUDHARY LALA RAM MAINA DEVI BCNO 11-03-1998 919672050442 Indian OPEN SEAT

390303994 18683 YASH GOYAL
DILEEP KUMAR 
GOYAL RAJ KUMARI AGRAWAL GNNO 04-05-2002 919079434911 Indian OPEN SEAT

390510294 18684 ISHIKA YADAV DINESH KUMAR MUNESH KUMARI BCNO 19-12-2001 919999530230 Indian OPEN SEAT

280306495 18686

AISWARYA 
ELIZABETH 
SHAJI SHAJU KURIAN JAYMOL THOMAS GNNO 04-01-2002 919495161092 Indian OPEN SEAT

420137440 18687
SANIKOMMU 
PAVAN

S ADINARAYANA 
REDDY S VENKATA RAMANA GNNO 05-09-2002 919440499157 Indian OPEN SEAT

311808942 18689
CHANDRA 
KANT GUPTA

SUBHASH 
CHANDRA PRAMEELA DEVI BCNO 20-01-1994 918888611121 Indian OPEN SEAT

440811463 18691 ARUN KUMAR AJAY RAM SAVITRI DEVI BCNO 03-11-1997 919616024385 Indian OPEN SEAT

150214276 18692
MUKESH 
KUMAR

SHIV SHANKAR 
PRASAD RENU DEVI BCNO 21-01-2001 918905231204 Indian OPEN SEAT
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200126382 18693
MANISH 
PATHAK

BANWARI LAL 
PATHAK RAJ KUMARI PATHAK EWNO 16-08-1999 918279919568 Indian OPEN SEAT

440102083 18694
SHIVANGI 
SINGH G R SINGH VEENA SINGH BCNO 24-10-1999 919412858525 Indian OPEN SEAT

390509517 18695
AKANKSHA 
BHARTI

DEO KANT 
CHOUDHARY APARNA CHOUDHARY GNNO 18-09-2002 918340692923 Indian OPEN SEAT

150235441 18696 PREM RAJ
KANHAIYA 
KUMAR

KUMARI MADHURI 
SINGH EWNO 05-02-1999 918527668457 Indian OPEN SEAT

280103636 18697

ABHAYA 
MARIA 
DEVASIA DEVASIA CHACKO JESSIMOL DEVASIA GNNO 21-02-2000 917025750213 Indian OPEN SEAT

170302292 18698 PRAKHAR JAIN MANISH JAIN ALPANA JAIN GNNO 12-11-2001 917999811126 Indian OPEN SEAT

150210355 18702
SHIVANI 
KUMARI

RABINDRA 
PRASAD USHA DEVI BCNO 16-08-1999 917371023039 Indian OPEN SEAT

281101623 18703 ADITHYA S S SUDARSANAN D SHINY P R BCNO 24-03-2001 919961760823 Indian OPEN SEAT

280705300 18704
SHANA MARY 
JAMES

JAMES JOSEPH 
KUNNAPPALLY PRIZE JAMES GNNO 16-11-2000 919447388246 Indian OPEN SEAT

260301030 18705
AKANCHA 
PANDEY RAJEEV PANDEY SUNITA OJHA GNNO 27-04-2000 919835976471 Indian OPEN SEAT

390310030 18707 MANISH SUSHIL SUMAN EWNO 06-01-2000 917742403573 Indian OPEN SEAT

200103044 18708
SHIVANI 
KARAULIA

BHOOPESH 
KARAULIA KAVITA CHAUHAN GNNO 26-10-1998 918989161763 Indian OPEN SEAT

441000217 18711
MADIHA 
JAVED MOHD JAVED NASREEN JAVED BCNO 09-10-1999 919719256298 Indian OPEN SEAT

120516071 18712 PULI AKHILA PULI NAGI REDDY PULI VENKAYAMMA EWNO 08-12-2001 919849806977 Indian OPEN SEAT

390506263 18714 SHREYA JAJOO
OM PRAKASH 
JAJOO MADHU JAJOO GNNO 10-10-2001 917413929450 Indian OPEN SEAT

420112140 18717
SUDDAMALLA 
JYESTA REDDY

SUDDAMALLA 
SANJEEVA REDDY

SUDDAMALLA 
PADMAVATHAMMA EWNO 06-04-2002 917382549691 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390410990 18720 SARUPA RAM RANA RAM MAGEE DEVI BCNO 01-06-1996 918875253549 Indian OPEN SEAT

281003005 18721
ASHLEY 
JOSEPH JOSEPH M JOHN NICY JOSE BCNO 28-08-2000 918281424776 Indian OPEN SEAT

390359665 18722 NISHA
JAGDISH PRASAD 
GURJAR BHANWARI DEVI BCNO 06-04-1998 919929312928 Indian OPEN SEAT

410113994 18725
SACHIN SUNIL 
NAIR SUNIL GEORGE SHEILA K PILLAI GNNO 27-05-2002 919962433352 Indian OPEN SEAT

390513910 18726 MANALI SAOJI BHARAT SAOJI RAKHEE SAOJI GNNO 19-04-2000 919370090963 Indian OPEN SEAT
200125356 18729 MUSKAN TARKESHWAR REKHA GNNO 08-03-2001 919560367710 Indian OPEN SEAT

441113451 18730
JANMEJAY 
KUMAR

SATYADHAR 
PRASAD NIRMALA DEVI BCNO 12-07-1998 919511138717 Indian OPEN SEAT

390366359 18731
MS KOMAL 
DHABHAI NATHU RAM RAJU DEVI BCNO 26-06-1996 919672580571 Indian OPEN SEAT

420103044 18732
JAHANAVI 
KARNE

K V JAGAN 
MOHAN REDDY K SHAILAJA GNNO 20-03-2002 919948090199 Indian OPEN SEAT

390202553 18735
SAROJ 
KUMARI RAMJI LAL BIMLA DEVI BCNO 13-04-1998 919413027210 Indian OPEN SEAT

120403666 18736
BOTLAPATI 
ASHRITHA

BOTLAPATI 
VIJAYA KUMAR

BOTLAPATI SIVA 
LAKSHMI EWNO 05-10-2001 919703105158 Indian OPEN SEAT

230203310 18737
NITIN KUMAR 
GUPTA

SHYAM SUNDER 
GUPTA KAMINI DEVI BCNO 12-08-1998 918901259189 Indian OPEN SEAT

390315723 18740
SHRUTI 
SHARMA

MAHENDRA 
KUMAR SHARMA MAMTA SHARMA GNNO 11-11-1998 919772683333 Indian OPEN SEAT

160103180 18742 ABHISHEK JAIN NARENDER JAIN PUSHPA JAIN GNNO 21-07-2000 918607477094 Indian OPEN SEAT

440510718 18745
ASHISH 
CHAUHAN

NATHA RAM 
CHAUHAN KALPATRI CHAUHAN BCNO 01-02-1999 919453119254 Indian OPEN SEAT
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441107084 18746
SUNIL KUMAR 
SINGH

PRABHU NATH 
SINGH USHA SINGH BCNO 15-09-1998 919838778132 Indian OPEN SEAT

200132179 18747
KEERTI 
VASHISHTHA

GIRRAJ KISHOR 
SHARMA SUMAN LATA GNNO 23-11-1999 919773923521 Indian OPEN SEAT

390509835 18748 MITALI SAHAY ALOK SAHAY SUNITA KUMARI GNNO 20-04-1999 919589733931 Indian OPEN SEAT

281210636 18749
KEERTHANA T 
A ANILKUMAR T G SHEEJA K P BCNO 21-08-1999 919745573627 Indian OPEN SEAT

460807363 18751
DEBDATTA 
PAUL DEBAJYOTI PAUL MALABIKA PAUL GNNO 16-10-2000 919433664711 Indian OPEN SEAT

260101557 18752
AAKASH 
KUMAR

MANOHAR 
PRASAD 
SWARNKAR BAIJANTI DEVI BCNO 28-03-1999 919939231555 Indian OPEN SEAT

280704108 18753
CHRISTEENA 
ELSA THOMAS THOMAS PT JESSAN VARUGHESE GNNO 24-02-2001 919446012200 Indian OPEN SEAT

280609417 18754
SANDRA 
SAJEEV SAJEEVAN PILLAI RADHAMANI A GNNO 20-03-2001 918606840322 Indian OPEN SEAT

440107694 18757
AKANKSHA 
YADAV JITENDRA YADAV NEELAM YADAV BCNO 06-05-2001 919587024299 Indian OPEN SEAT

280805344 18758
RISVANA 
SHERIN M C AYOOB M C RASIYA K P BCNO 16-02-2000 919562122862 Indian OPEN SEAT

390205364 18760 SAHDEV BITHU
SUMER DAN 
BITHU SANTOSH KANWAR BCNO 22-09-2001 919694157660 Indian OPEN SEAT

390349459 18761

REKHA 
KUMARI 
CHOUDHARY

BUDDHA RAM 
CHOUDHARY JASODA CHOUDHARY BCNO 15-07-1999 919660193850 Indian OPEN SEAT

120514225 18763

DASARI 
RUDRAARPITH
A NITHYASRI

D R SATHYA 
PRABHAKAR G BHARATHI GNNO 23-02-2002 919908825448 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280404584 18764 DEVIKA AK K M SOMARAJAN A K LATHIKA GNNO 29-09-1999 918547169255 Indian OPEN SEAT

160105029 18767
KAMALNOOR 
KAUR BALJIT SINGH GURDARSHAN KAUR GNNO 28-01-2001 919501719321 Indian OPEN SEAT

310902325 18768

KUMTHEKAR 
PRAGATI 
SUDHIR SUDHIR DURGA BCNO 13-08-2000 919921528691 Indian OPEN SEAT

160106191 18769
SNEHA 
SINGHAL

VIVEK VIJAY 
SINGHAL PARUL SINGHAL GNNO 07-10-2000 917888401528 Indian OPEN SEAT

280808299 18770
ANJALA 
SAHADA

MOIDEEN KOYA 
V E NADIRA BCNO 28-02-2000 919633304035 Indian OPEN SEAT

230103310 18774 RIYA RATHEE RAJEEV RATHEE YOGITA GNNO 21-12-2000 917988282509 Indian OPEN SEAT
390334411 18775 ARTI JANGID DALCHAND ATLESH DEVI BCNO 05-08-2000 919828621326 Indian OPEN SEAT

200112635 18778
AKHILESH 
SHARMA SATYANARAYAN VINITA DEVI GNNO 18-05-1998 919536561047 Indian OPEN SEAT

440107902 18779
SHIVANI 
KUNTAL

RAMESHWAR 
SINGH KUNTAL MITHLESH KUNTAL GNNO 28-05-2001 919079442440 Indian OPEN SEAT

311804845 18781

AKHIL 
SANTOSH 
DESHPANDE SANTOSH SNEHA GNNO 10-08-2002 919004032608 Indian OPEN SEAT

150239979 18782
KAJAL 
FERWANI

RAJENDRA 
KUMAR FERWANI PRIYA FERWANI GNNO 08-02-2001 918726696804 Indian OPEN SEAT

440107460 18785
ANSHUL 
VERMA

DHARMENDRA 
VERMA SHARDA VERMA BCNO 13-12-1998 917417737811 Indian OPEN SEAT

390335305 18786

MUKESH 
KUMAR 
CHOUDHARY

RAM PRASAD 
CHOUDHARY GEETA DEVI BCNO 01-01-1999 919983065059 Indian OPEN SEAT

380501276 18787
RAGHAV 
SINGLA MANISH SINGLA PALVI SINGLA EWNO 15-09-2001 919803900014 Indian OPEN SEAT

380401290 18788
LAKSHYA 
KANSAL RAJIV KUMAR BEENA RANI GNNO 05-10-2001 919888865211 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390319689 18789 AKASH KUMAR VIJAY LAL PUSHPA DEVI BCNO 28-01-2000 919006673967 Indian OPEN SEAT

390502532 18791
POULOMI 
CHAKRABORTY

BASUDEB 
CHAKRABORTY SAMPA CHAKRABORTY GNNO 07-02-2001 916290549831 Indian OPEN SEAT

440813684 18792
ROSHAN 
JAHAN

MOHD RABBANI 
ALI RUBAIDA KHATOON BCNO 18-08-2000 918400000530 Indian OPEN SEAT

281107512 18793
ARAVIND 
BABURAJAN BABURAJAN K S BINDU P NAIR BCNO 03-11-1999 919387831148 Indian OPEN SEAT

390366519 18794 YOGESH SONI RAJKARAN SONI POONAM DEVI BCNO 05-10-2000 919266911119 Indian OPEN SEAT
411004562 18795 SNEHA K KUMARAN C PRIYA K GNNO 12-06-2001 919842495351 Indian OPEN SEAT

120505852 18797
SETTY SAI 
TEJASWI

SETTY VEERA 
NAGAIAH

GODHENA SHOBHA 
RANI BCNO 18-06-2002 919182588399 Indian OPEN SEAT

390340388 18799
SANJAY 
KUMAR SAINI

GOKUL CHAND 
SAINI LAXMI DEVI BCNO 06-04-1999 919694166867 Indian OPEN SEAT

280909930 18800

ASWATHI 
PADMAKUMA
R PADMAKUMAR G ALLIJA C GNNO 11-11-2000 919249221012 Indian OPEN SEAT

260308706 18802
SHIVAM 
KUMAR MUKESH JAISWAL SHOBHA DEVI BCNO 06-11-1999 919155224009 Indian OPEN SEAT

280610637 18803 NIKHIL NAHAS
ABDUL MAJEED 
NAHAS NISAMA NAHAS BCNO 08-09-1999 917736776685 Indian OPEN SEAT

120106843 18804
KANNETI 
ASHRITHA

KANNETI 
SRINIVAS RAO KANNETI SUMALATHA EWNO 26-07-2001 918008198307 Indian OPEN SEAT

440705172 18805
ANURUDH 
KUMAR GORELAL VINEETA DEVI BCNO 30-01-1997 919971327372 Indian OPEN SEAT

280911820 18807
SHAHEEN 
SHAFI K

MOHAMMED 
SHAFI K SAJEENA SHAFI K BCNO 21-04-1999 919562134700 Indian OPEN SEAT

390410071 18808
KRISHNA 
KUMAR BHOMA RAM VADLI DEVI BCNO 14-07-1998 919799583557 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390354210 18809 KAVITA YADAV
BHANWAR LAL 
YADAV BHANWARI DEVI BCNO 16-03-1999 919414440615 Indian OPEN SEAT

280802329 18810
AMIN NAJEEB 
RAWTHER NAJEEB V I R SHANIDA V A BCNO 21-04-1999 917025088290 Indian OPEN SEAT

390324292 18816 PUSHPAL RAJ
ANISH KUMAR 
SINGH SHASHI KIRAN SINGH EWNO 24-01-2001 917296935251 Indian OPEN SEAT

390347985 18817
ABHISHEK 
BUGALIA MADAN LAL KAILASHI DEVI BCNO 17-09-2000 919461110140 Indian OPEN SEAT

220105254 18818 DAKSHISH VIJENDER GUPTA PREETI AGGARWAL GNNO 08-08-2001 919099925162 Indian OPEN SEAT

390314663 18820
ANSHU 
KUMAWAT

MAHESH KUMAR 
KUMAWAT

MADHU BALA 
KUMAWAT BCNO 29-09-1999 919828318746 Indian OPEN SEAT

390400370 18821
VAISHALI 
YADAV NAND KISHORE MANOJ YADAV BCNO 06-12-1999 917726836779 Indian OPEN SEAT

420111953 18822

BHAVANAM 
ROSHINI 
REDDY

BHAVANAM 
RAMAKRISHNA 
REDDY

BHAVANAM USHA 
RANI EWNO 17-10-2002 919618967775 Indian OPEN SEAT

200116932 18823 ANKIT KUMAR JAGDISH PANDIT MALTI DEVI BCNO 11-11-2001 918292499433 Indian OPEN SEAT

441001716 18824
SHASHANK 
MISHRA HARNARAYAN RAM KUMARI EWNO 08-07-1997 919654369993 Indian OPEN SEAT

310203680 18825

SHAH 
SARTHAK 
GOUTAM GOUTAM SHAH SEEMA SHAH GNNO 18-01-2001 918600044583 Indian OPEN SEAT

280709665 18826
NATASHA 
SREEJITH M SREEJITH V P KAVITHA SREEJITH M BCNO 29-05-2001 919447090020 Indian OPEN SEAT

310903864 18827

CHITALE 
MRUNMAYEE 
ABHIJIT ABHIJIT SUPRIYA GNNO 23-10-2000 918237697700 Indian OPEN SEAT
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200150057 18828
SHASHWAT 
VATS

SHASHI 
BHUSHAN 
SONBHADRA SHOBHA SONBHADRA EWNO 28-02-2002 917667452988 Indian OPEN SEAT

390608863 18829 AJAY OJHA RAJESH OJHA GAYATRI OJHA GNNO 02-03-2001 918696991475 Indian OPEN SEAT

390313936 18832
NAGENDRA 
SAIN MUKESH CHAND RENU DEVI BCNO 07-08-2002 919829482734 Indian OPEN SEAT

280906609 18833
SHRUTI 
PRADEEP

UNNIKRISHNAN 
PRADEEP SANGEETHA PRADEEP GNNO 10-08-2000 918606374240 Indian OPEN SEAT

390606051 18834
HARI OM 
PANCHOLI

GOPAL LAL 
PANCHOLI

KAUSHALYA DEVI 
PANCHOLI GNNO 27-11-2001 916375728074 Indian OPEN SEAT

380200559 18835
SACHIN 
RAHEJA JAGDISH RAHEJA NEERU RAHEJA GNNO 21-12-1998 919588834945 Indian OPEN SEAT

220901005 18836
SAYAN 
BANERJEE

SOUMEN 
BANDYOPADHYAY MUNMUN BANERJEE GNNO 15-03-2002 918637571492 Indian OPEN SEAT

441100552 18837

KRISHNA 
KUMAR 
PANDEY

SOMNATH 
PANDEY PURNIMA PANDEY EWNO 18-04-1997 919140483471 Indian OPEN SEAT

390326732 18839 NAINA MAHLA
RANJEET SINGH 
MAHLA SUBHITA MAHLA BCNO 25-01-2001 918078649696 Indian OPEN SEAT

410121519 18846

VEENA 
VENKATARAM
AN

VENKATARAMAN 
KRISHNAN

USHA 
SANKARANARAYANAN GNNO 08-08-2001 919176855670 NRI OPEN SEAT

390505150 18847
SHIWANSHI 
UPADHYAY

SANT VIJAY 
UPADHYAY ARUNA UPADHYAY GNNO 22-07-1997 918376821188 Indian OPEN SEAT

311121516 18849
RACHITA 
BHOWAL RATAN BHOWAL SAMPA BHOWAL GNNO 17-11-2000 919423683836 Indian OPEN SEAT

311503907 18851
ARUN KUMAR 
SHRIWAS

RAMCHARAN 
SHRIWAS RAMDEVI SHRIWAS SCNO 01-07-2000 919598003996 Indian OPEN SEAT

160112993 18852
KUMAR 
SPARSH

RAJESH KUMAR 
SINHA ARCHANA SINHA GNNO 21-04-1999 919816413427 Indian OPEN SEAT
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360503046 18853
ABHILIPSA 
SWAIN

CHATURBHUJA 
SWAIN SABITA SWAIN GNNO 22-03-2001 919348482533 Indian OPEN SEAT

390511655 18854
SHRISTI 
KUMARI

BINOD KUMAR 
RANJAN SMITA RANJAN BCNO 16-11-2001 917970470470 Indian OPEN SEAT

281108224 18856 NANDA NAIR HARI S NAIR MANJU C L GNNO 15-03-2000 919447010001 Indian OPEN SEAT
150229646 18859 SHRUTI SANJAY KUMAR CHANDRAWATI BCNO 16-08-1999 919135252100 Indian OPEN SEAT

390344222 18860
KOMAL 
SHARMA

KANARAM 
SHARMA MADHU SHARMA GNNO 10-07-2000 918005648001 Indian OPEN SEAT

281101439 18862 SARANG S M SHINE T A MANJU C BCNO 01-06-2000 919446353939 Indian OPEN SEAT

390300387 18863

SUMIT 
KUMAR 
SHARMA

ARVIND KUMAR 
SHARMA ANITA SHARMA GNNO 03-10-1999 917610032897 Indian OPEN SEAT

220605568 18864
PATEL GRIVA 
VINODKUMAR

PATEL 
VINODKUMAR PATEL MAMTABEN GNNO 01-10-2001 919512789322 Indian OPEN SEAT

390315905 18865
LAKSHYA 
DANEVA

VINOD KUMAR 
DANEVA KAMLA KASWAN BCNO 24-04-2002 919414775946 Indian OPEN SEAT

390508946 18868
SHWETA 
KUMARI BIRBAHADUR RAI SUSHILA DEVI BCNO 24-04-1998 916203426226 Indian OPEN SEAT

280801398 18870
MAHIRA 
SUBAIR

SUBAIR METHAL 
BAPAYIL

SANIYYA SUBAIR 
METHAL BAPPAYIL BCNO 12-05-1999 919645083691 Indian OPEN SEAT

441106195 18871
SAURABH 
TRIPATHI

SWATANTRA 
TRIPATHI

SHASHI KIRAN 
TRIPATHI EWNO 13-03-1998 919889436323 Indian OPEN SEAT

390511465 18872
SANSKRITI 
SANGHAI

MANOJ KUMAR 
SANGHAI SANGEETA SANGHAI GNNO 20-11-2001 919602765489 Indian OPEN SEAT

440808036 18873 MANSI SINGH
PRADEEP KUMAR 
SINGH MINU SINGH BCNO 04-01-1998 917525005563 Indian OPEN SEAT

280300303 18874 PAULS XAVI XAVI JOSEPH SHERLY GNNO 11-01-1999 918281239316 Indian OPEN SEAT

440103232 18875
DEEPAK 
BHARDWAJ

PRAMOD 
BHARDWAJ MENKA EWNO 19-02-2001 918859035261 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280600259 18876

NIKITHA 
MARIAM 
DANIEL

DANIEL J 
THARAKAN DEEPA PUNNOOSE GNNO 06-04-2000 919544039894 Indian OPEN SEAT

120101822 18877

NITHISH 
KAMAL REDDY 
MUVVA

SIVA SANKAR 
REDDY MUVVA LAKSHMI MUVVA EWNO 07-02-2002 919640305759 Indian OPEN SEAT

460902498 18878
SHRUTI 
AGARWAL

SHYAM SUNDAR 
AGARWAL SHIKHA AGARWAL GNNO 03-03-2001 919832038762 Indian OPEN SEAT

200113521 18879 VIVEK MAAN
HARBIR SINGH 
MAAN MANJU MAAN GNNO 19-09-1998 919911143431 Indian OPEN SEAT

380201496 18882
GOURAV 
SACHDEVA

PARPHOOL 
CHANDER SUMILA RANI GNNO 15-09-2000 918968255277 Indian OPEN SEAT

311004860 18883

CHITALE 
ARYAN 
SANDEEP SANDEEP SONALI GNNO 02-10-2001 919820052291 Indian OPEN SEAT

390301082 18884
HARSHAL 
SAXENA

BRIJESH 
CHANDRA 
SAXENA

PADMA GUPTA 
SAXENA GNNO 30-07-2000 919045668724 Indian OPEN SEAT

390339915 18886
EKTA 
CHOUDHARY RANVEER SINGH SUNITA DEVI BCNO 18-04-2001 919460588278 Indian OPEN SEAT

441113239 18887
CHAUHAN 
ANITA DINESH

DINESH 
CHAUHAN SHANTI DEVI GNNO 29-04-1997 919794997900 Indian OPEN SEAT

380202187 18888
MAYANK 
AGGARWAL

AJAY KUMAR 
GARG ANU GARG GNNO 15-09-2001 918769844696 Indian OPEN SEAT

390204537 18889 GOPAL SONI
SHYAM SUNDER 
SONI SODRA DEVI BCNO 29-07-1997 918875757343 Indian OPEN SEAT

311806921 18890

RAHUL 
TUKARAM 
DHAVALE

TUKARAM 
MAHADEV 
DHAVALE RATAN DHAVALE GNNO 05-07-2000 919967605295 Indian OPEN SEAT
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200134515 18891
SANCHITA 
GARG

VIJAY KUMAR 
GARG NEELAM GARG EWNO 04-02-1999 919953470426 Indian OPEN SEAT

390346737 18892
JAYDEEP 
SWAMI GOPAL SWAMI SAROJ DEVI BCNO 20-06-2000 919660624062 Indian OPEN SEAT

390204247 18894 SHARMILA RAJENDRA SINGH SUNITA DEVI BCNO 24-05-2000 917597775075 Indian OPEN SEAT

440703119 18895
MOHD RAYAN 
RAIS RAISUL HASAN RUBEENA RIAS BCNO 22-10-1998 917607685766 Indian OPEN SEAT

390509993 18896 RASHI JAIN SANJAY JAIN RAGINI JAIN EWNO 24-11-1999 919179027790 Indian OPEN SEAT
440304287 18898 MOHD AREEB MAZHAR ALAM HUMA PARVEEN GNNO 01-12-1998 919897340447 Indian OPEN SEAT

390506541 18899 ARJU DEVINDER SINGH SUDESH GNNO 19-11-1999 919992511501 Indian OPEN SEAT

390201615 18900
VAIBHAV 
KHATRI DEEPAK KHATRI HEMLATA KHATRI GNNO 28-09-2002 918302100856 Indian OPEN SEAT

200124874 18901 SIMRAN SHRI BHAGWAN SUDESH GNNO 14-02-2000 919891873827 Indian OPEN SEAT

450303158 18902
JAIFISHAN 
AHMAD ALTAF AHMED ISRARA BCNO 10-02-1990 919319789470 Indian OPEN SEAT

390342324 18904 NEHA JANGID
CHANDRA 
PRAKESH JANGID PREMLATA DEVI BCNO 22-09-2001 919414522049 Indian OPEN SEAT

390105662 18905
GAURAV 
SINGH KAMAL SINGH MATILDA GNNO 21-01-1999 917597724321 Indian OPEN SEAT

300501567 18908
PRAGNESH 
BHARPODA CHANDILAL REKHA BCNO 26-01-2000 919589120953 Indian OPEN SEAT

390203507 18910 OMKAR BALVEER BHAGVAN DEI EWNO 15-10-1999 919664277614 Indian OPEN SEAT

390507852 18911 PREETI YADAV
ARVIND SINGH 
YADAV USHA YADAV BCNO 10-02-2000 918439237250 Indian OPEN SEAT

390511844 18912
DISHTI 
SUTHAR SUSHIL KUMAR SAROJ BCNO 15-09-2000 919462217185 Indian OPEN SEAT

220807572 18915

MONPARA 
KRUSHIL 
ASHOKBHAI ASHOKBHAI KAILASHBEN EWNO 16-08-2001 917069400840 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270216904 18918 GARIMA HANS ASHOK KUMAR ANJU BALA GNNO 07-08-2000 919876867936 Indian OPEN SEAT
390319882 18919 JAI PARKASH BALRAJ BHATRI DEVI GNNO 10-06-1995 918569985803 Indian OPEN SEAT

200141350 18920 AASHISH
OM PRAKASH 
GUPTA SAVITRI GUPTA BCNO 26-11-1998 919799935562 Indian OPEN SEAT

280807522 18923 ANZIL P I IBRAHIM SAFIYA BCNO 27-04-2000 918113952026 Indian OPEN SEAT

310204102 18924 SIMRAN KAR
GANESH 
CHANDRA KAR TAPASHI KAR GNNO 17-12-2000 919987612712 Indian OPEN SEAT

280407120 18925
BHAGYAMOL 
M

MANJANKKANDY 
KRISHNAN VILASINI BCNO 29-07-2000 917025027069 Indian OPEN SEAT

200111312 18926
HARSHIT 
VERMA

ANIL KUMAR 
VERMA SMITA VERMA GNNO 23-02-2000 917055535999 Indian OPEN SEAT

300403863 18927
HARSH 
NAYAN GUIN

SUJEET KUMAR 
GUIN RITA GUIN GNNO 28-09-2001 919425885241 Indian OPEN SEAT

380200786 18928 RIHA GUPTA NAVIN KUMAR REETA BANSAL GNNO 06-09-2001 919812006186 Indian OPEN SEAT

440710858 18929 NIDHI GUPTA
JAY PRAKASH 
GUPTA AMPRO DEVI BCNO 12-09-1999 919984754144 Indian OPEN SEAT

380203137 18931

GURHARSH 
SINGH 
DANDIWAL GURJANT SINGH BALJINDER KAUR GNNO 18-11-2001 919501325920 Indian OPEN SEAT

440107746 18933 SHIVAM GARG MAHAVIR GARG KUSUM GARG GNNO 01-06-2001 919719094253 Indian OPEN SEAT

260301653 18935 SAMAN SERAJ MD SERAJ NAUSHABA PARWEEN BCNO 15-12-2000 918092767169 Indian OPEN SEAT

260200841 18936 SOUMIK KAR
TARUN KUMAR 
KAR SUMANA KAR GNNO 25-08-2001 919431752990 Indian OPEN SEAT

140301567 18938 SUMEDHA DEY SUBHASISH DEY LOVELY DEY GNNO 18-06-2000 916000207988 Indian OPEN SEAT

390330539 18942
HANSRAJ 
SHARMA

DOULAT RAM 
SHARMA KALAVATI DEVI GNNO 14-07-1999 917296800812 Indian OPEN SEAT

390307481 18943
MOHIT 
SAHARAN BALWANT SINGH INDER MUNI GNNO 24-07-2001 919466153777 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390604719 18945
MAHENDRA 
SINGH DEEP SINGH PAVAN KANWAR EWNO 20-07-1997 919649189418 Indian OPEN SEAT

390315500 18946
ASHISH 
KUMAWAT

SHARWAN LAL 
KUMAWAT MEENA DEVI BCNO 04-03-2002 919829466077 Indian OPEN SEAT

390318227 18947 SHASHWAT AJIT KUMAR ARUNIMA SINHA GNNO 11-10-2001 919428511283 Indian OPEN SEAT

270230368 18948 GAGAN G
GOVINDACHARI 
M

VASANTHA KUMARI H 
C BCNO 21-03-2001 919591875227 Indian OPEN SEAT

170300084 18949
SAKSHI 
DESHMUKH

VISHWAS 
ARVIND 
DESHMUKH

SHUBHANGI 
DESHMUKH GNNO 26-10-2001 919179097999 Indian OPEN SEAT

390205407 18950 RITU JAIN
VINOD KUMAR 
JAIN SANTOSH DEVI GNNO 07-09-2001 918209492302 Indian OPEN SEAT

390509006 18951 MUSKAN JAIN KAMLESH JAIN BHAVANA JAIN EWNO 26-09-2000 917976753905 Indian OPEN SEAT

390502300 18952
FALGUNI 
CHATURVEDI

NEERAJ 
CHATURVEDI VINITA CHATURVEDI EWNO 29-06-1999 919414348650 Indian OPEN SEAT

220104284 18953
SHIVANGEE 
JOSHI SANDIP JOSHI KAVITA GNNO 24-11-2001 919824254972 Indian OPEN SEAT

460402550 18954 AYUSHI SAHAY
ANURAG 
KRISHNA SAHAY VINITA SAHAY GNNO 06-12-1999 919434792092 Indian OPEN SEAT

390510278 18955 TANYA SHREE PRABHU KUMAR INDU DEVI BCNO 05-02-2001 918789290881 Indian OPEN SEAT

390505612 18956
AKSHU 
SHARMA

JAI BHAGWAN 
SHARMA GEETA SHARMA GNNO 25-10-1998 919466794811 Indian OPEN SEAT

230103587 18959 RIDDHI VATS
RAJKUMAR 
SHARMA POONAM SHARMA GNNO 04-08-1998 919891091133 Indian OPEN SEAT

390100408 18962
SAKSHI 
RATHORE

BHANWAR SINGH 
RATHORE GAJRAJ KANWAR GNNO 02-11-1999 919785563509 Indian OPEN SEAT

150218313 18965
SHIVANGI 
PRIYA

AJIT KUMAR 
BIBHUTI ARCHANA KUMARI GNNO 04-06-2001 917903211669 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120611374 18966

GAUTAM 
AVINASH 
PENTAKOTA

CHANDRA 
SEKHAR P NAGA LAKSHMI P BCNO 15-08-2000 918897703602 Indian OPEN SEAT

360409598 18969
NISHANT 
DASH ARUN DASH VIDYA MOHANTY GNNO 14-11-2000 919438134771 Indian OPEN SEAT

221000706 18970 ANSHUL NYATI
RAJESH KUMAR 
NYATI NIRMALA NYATI GNNO 22-09-1997 917877916200 Indian OPEN SEAT

440814685 18972 TUBA BANO
MOHAMMAD 
AKBAR SHAHANA USMANI GNNO 04-09-1997 918707787726 Indian OPEN SEAT

120609645 18974
VAVILIPALLI 
SOUJANYA

VAVILIPALLI 
KRISHNA RAO

VAVILIPALLI 
NARAYANAMMA BCNO 18-10-2001 919849578216 Indian OPEN SEAT

270801042 18975 PRERANA K KUMARA B SHILPA M GNNO 31-08-2000 917829764712 Indian OPEN SEAT

390302839 18976 ANJALI SINGH
ASHOK KUMAR 
SINGH GAYATRI SINGH GNNO 28-08-2001 919414628679 Indian OPEN SEAT

230103710 18979 MANISHA ABDUL FARUKH VARISHA BEGUM BCNO 18-06-2002 919017720000 Indian OPEN SEAT

200116502 18981 PRAGYA SINGH RAJVEER SINGH ARCHANA BCNO 28-12-1999 919818275263 Indian OPEN SEAT

300303895 18985 ADITI PATIDAR MANOJ PATIDAR SARITA PATIDAR GNNO 27-11-2000 919131112602 Indian OPEN SEAT

360411580 18988
ROHAN 
KUMAR DASH

RAMESH 
CHANDRA DASH MADHUSMITA DASH GNNO 12-04-2000 917978709159 Indian OPEN SEAT

440300681 18989
AREENA 
WAJID ABDUL MALIK SHEEBA EWNO 20-12-2001 919587693196 Indian OPEN SEAT

150202674 18991 ANJALI PRIYA
RAJESH KUMAR 
JHA URVASHI JHA GNNO 01-08-2000 917004287204 Indian OPEN SEAT

390503153 18992
ANAMIKA 
YADAV

VIMLESH KUMAR 
YADAV MAMTA YADAV BCNO 21-11-1998 919451525971 Indian OPEN SEAT

120512791 18994 BORRA DEVIKA
BORRA CHITTI 
BABU BORRA KUMARI BCNO 25-03-2001 917799085499 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311017946 18996
PILLAI SWATHI 
VENKATESH

VENKATESH 
PILLAI SHANTI PILLAI GNNO 21-02-2000 917718883910 Indian OPEN SEAT

120515669 18998

UDUMULA 
SWARNALATH
A

U THIRUPATHI 
REDDY U DHANA LAKSHMI EWNO 04-07-2001 919052251148 Indian OPEN SEAT

390328834 18999
YOGESH 
KUMAR MADAN LAL SUMAN DEVI BCNO 18-12-1998 919116938730 Indian OPEN SEAT

280906444 19000 ABHISHEK P JANARDANAN P SWARNALATHA K BCNO 28-02-2000 919846622499 Indian OPEN SEAT

230204629 19002
MUSKAN 
AGARWAL

SURENDER 
KUMAR RAJ BALA EWNO 30-09-1999 917290868941 Indian OPEN SEAT

120406866 19003
BHIMA 
NIKHILA

BHIMA 
UDAYABHASKAR BHIMA ANURADHA BCNO 02-07-2001 918099869998 Indian OPEN SEAT

390501964 19004
KM NANDANI 
BATHAM

DHEERAJ KUMAR 
BATHAM MAMTA BATHAM BCNO 20-06-2000 919672136205 Indian OPEN SEAT

390517512 19005 GEETA BABU RAM KAMLA EWNO 07-07-2002 917726833829 Indian OPEN SEAT

310903956 19006
PAWAR 
ATHARV ANIL

PAWAR ANIL 
DINKAR VRUSHALI GNNO 15-05-2002 917517999610 Indian OPEN SEAT

390353762 19007 AJAY YADAV
SAMARJEET 
YADAV ASHA DEVI BCNO 08-04-1999 919521872570 Indian OPEN SEAT

440204819 19008
SONAL 
PANDEY

SANTOSH 
KUMAR PANDEY ANJU PANDEY GNNO 30-05-1999 918808910497 Indian OPEN SEAT

120509781 19009 R LAVANYA V RAMAPPA R VIJAYALAKSHMI BCNO 04-01-2001 919553888564 Indian OPEN SEAT

120514093 19012
DADDALA 
SREE LEKHA

DADDALA 
SREENIVASULU RAVULAPALLI SAILAJA BCNO 01-12-2001 919010322545 Indian OPEN SEAT

200147411 19013 PREETI JHA RAJESH JHA RITIKA JHA GNNO 03-06-2000 918083842598 Indian OPEN SEAT

120506114 19016
MRINALI P 
PRABHU

PRASHANT 
PUNDALIKA 
PRABHU REKHA PRABHU GNNO 10-02-2001 919989019152 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280908345 19017 FAYIS K MUHAMMED K SUHARA BCNO 26-01-1999 919645122124 Indian OPEN SEAT

120514583 19019
DEVULAPALLY 
SIREESHA

DEVULAPALLY 
SOMANADAM

VELE VENKATA 
KANAKADURGA BCNO 19-10-2000 919949931696 Indian OPEN SEAT

120401713 19020

GANESH 
REDDY 
KANASANI

KRISHNA REDDY 
KANASANI

ANURADHA REDDY 
KANASANI GNNO 08-11-1998 919440912214 Indian OPEN SEAT

120607573 19022
TARRA 
DEEPIKA

TARRA 
VASUDEVA RAO TARRA LAKSHMI BCNO 09-08-2002 919490235878 Indian OPEN SEAT

390354710 19024
PAWAN 
AGARWAL

MUKESH 
AGARWAL SANGEETA AGARWAL EWNO 09-10-2000 919784306588 Indian OPEN SEAT

390365844 19025
HARDIK 
TANWAR

KRISHAN KUMAR 
SAINI KIRAN SAINI BCNO 24-04-2000 919887907351 Indian OPEN SEAT

440303168 19026
GEETANJALI 
SINGH INDERJEET SINGH HEMLATA SINGH BCNO 12-07-1998 918057597767 Indian OPEN SEAT

410804205 19028
BHAVADHARA
NI V VELUSAMY P GOWRI V BCNO 24-04-2000 919976136946 Indian OPEN SEAT

390105790 19031
DEVANSH 
GARG SANJAY GARG SUNITA GARG GNNO 28-07-1999 918824924925 Indian OPEN SEAT

311803384 19036

JIDNYASA 
RAJARAM 
GAYKAR RAJARAM RAJASHRI BCNO 26-04-2000 918308023705 Indian OPEN SEAT

440819112 19037
VIVIDHA 
SINGH NARENDRA SINGH KALPANA SINGH BCNO 27-05-1997 919450365071 Indian OPEN SEAT

281108521 19039
SOORYA 
GAYATHRI B S B MADHUMOHAN SHEEJA R S GNNO 15-04-2000 916282589276 Indian OPEN SEAT

440502608 19040

KM 
ANURADHA 
GUPTA

SHIV KUMAR 
GUPTA MAMTA GUPTA BCNO 03-06-1996 919115283323 Indian OPEN SEAT

460101313 19041
ANJALI 
KUMARI

SARVAN KUMAR 
RAY SUNAINA RAY GNNO 23-12-2000 918116744254 Indian OPEN SEAT
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360406257 19042
SHEETAL 
SAHOO R K SAHOO SHIPRA SAHOO GNNO 14-10-2000 919437133000 Indian OPEN SEAT

311604356 19043

SAYALI 
GORAKHNATH 
GORE GORAKHNATH ANITA BCNO 28-07-2000 919766460593 Indian OPEN SEAT

380401010 19044
SIDDHARTH 
ABROL SUMESH ABROL NEERU ABROL GNNO 06-05-2000 919915200747 Indian OPEN SEAT

390514269 19045
DIVYA 
CHAUDHARY SUNIL KUMAR VINITA BCNO 15-07-1995 919837754720 Indian OPEN SEAT

280903524 19046
KAMARUNNEE
SA A

MOHAMMEDALI 
A NAFEESA BCNO 19-07-2000 919656889920 Indian OPEN SEAT

160101956 19047 MUSKAN RAMESH KUMAR KAMLESH DEVI EWNO 01-12-2000 918221844030 Indian OPEN SEAT

390321163 19049 DIVYA NARENDER SINGH RAJESH BAI BCNO 28-05-2000 918764158156 Indian OPEN SEAT

390305122 19050
HRITHIK 
JAISWAL RAVI JAISWAL RINKU JAISWAL BCNO 10-09-2001 919122870041 Indian OPEN SEAT

390503693 19051 DIVYA MISHRA R K MISHRA SUMAN MISHRA EWNO 23-09-1997 919461605919 Indian OPEN SEAT

390368468 19052
JITENDRA 
KUMAR HEMANT KUMAR HEMLATA BCNO 16-11-1999 917425035866 Indian OPEN SEAT

390600260 19053
KHUSHBOO 
MALVIYA

HEERALAL 
MALVIYA NIRMALA MALVIYA BCNO 04-08-2001 919414852028 Indian OPEN SEAT

281003593 19054
FATHIMATH 
SAFEEDA

ABOOBACKER 
SIDHIQ N RUBEENA BCNO 01-05-2000 919847880914 Indian OPEN SEAT

390510243 19055 ANWESHA PAL BISWANATH PAL SANCHITA PAL GNNO 31-08-2000 917044083855 Indian OPEN SEAT

390507781 19056
PAVITRA 
TRIVEDI VIVEK TRIVEDI SITA TRIVEDI GNNO 14-03-2002 919893290233 Indian OPEN SEAT

420137692 19061
SHUBHAM 
KUMAR

ARUN KUMAR 
YADAV RISHA DEVI BCNO 14-01-2000 919346147129 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120106645 19063
DUGGEMPUDI 
MANOJ

DUGGEMPUDI 
CHANDRAIAH

DUGGEMPUDI 
ANNAPURNAMMA GNNO 16-07-2000 919550522232 Indian OPEN SEAT

200116657 19064 DINKY JASUJA JUGAL KISHORE NEENA RANI GNNO 21-10-2000 919416923499 Indian OPEN SEAT

150100168 19065
ERAM 
MUMTAZ MUMTAZ AHMAD SABIHA MUMTAZ BCNO 01-01-2001 919334463098 Indian OPEN SEAT

390330419 19067
VINAY KUMAR 
SHARMA

SUNIL KUMAR 
SHARMA KIRAN DEVI SHARMA EWNO 23-05-2001 919950414204 Indian OPEN SEAT

390202308 19068 AJAY SUTHAR
SHYAM SUNDER 
SUTHAR MEENA DEVI BCNO 21-03-2000 917726993490 Indian OPEN SEAT

380102302 19070 VANSHIKA
PANKAJ 
AGGARWAL MILAN AGGARWAL GNNO 16-10-2000 919814168430 Indian OPEN SEAT

440904899 19071
PRASTUTI 
GOEL DEEPAK GOEL POONAM GOEL GNNO 20-12-1998 919927017471 Indian OPEN SEAT

390100172 19074 ASHISH JAMGE
JAMGE GOVIND 
RAMRAO ALKA JAMGE GNNO 15-01-2001 919057022315 Indian OPEN SEAT

450100758 19077
MOHD 
SHAHVEZ ABDUL QAYYUM RAISA KHATOON BCNO 22-04-2000 919058330158 Indian OPEN SEAT

460810746 19080
ABHINANDAN 
MAHAPATRA

TAPAS KUMAR 
MAHAPATRA

MANDIRA 
MAHAPATRA GNNO 23-01-2000 919432378001 Indian OPEN SEAT

460902366 19081
KAUSHIKEE 
CHANDA KALYAN CHANDA RAJASREE SARKAR GNNO 23-11-2001 919475840902 Indian OPEN SEAT

440714944 19083 NITIN PANDEY
PREM SHANKER 
PANDEY MAMTA PANDEY GNNO 03-09-1999 916388083371 Indian OPEN SEAT

390319795 19085
MOHD 
SOHAIL NAQVI MOHD SABIR HASEEBA BANO GNNO 04-12-1998 918529243408 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390318467 19087 KETAN JANGID
BUDDHI 
PRAKASH JANGID BIMLA JANGID BCNO 15-08-1998 917357556224 Indian OPEN SEAT

310200969 19088

SUMIT 
NAGESHWAR 
PALIWAL

NAGESHWAR T 
PALIWAL ALKA N PALIWAL GNNO 24-11-2001 917972576501 Indian OPEN SEAT

390321446 19089 SATPAL SINGH HARDAYAL SINGH SANTOSH BCNO 03-12-2001 919413589877 Indian OPEN SEAT

160106705 19092
NISHTHA 
SINGH RAJEEV KUMAR NIRMALA DEVI GNNO 28-05-2002 919817109991 Indian OPEN SEAT

281102994 19094
SAI LEKSHMI V 
T THULASIDAS V

VASANTHAKUMARI 
AMMA V GNNO 22-08-1999 919446447449 Indian OPEN SEAT

420125251 19098

ANANTHULA 
HARSHITH 
REDDY

ANANTHULA 
KRISHNA REDDY VANGA SHALINI GNNO 30-07-2000 919849246499 Indian OPEN SEAT

280903156 19100
FATHIMA 
ALEENA K T

ABDUL KAREEM 
K T NIHAR BANU K T BCNO 26-07-1999 919544009634 Indian OPEN SEAT

220400327 19102

PATEL SMIT 
PRAKASHKUM
AR

PATEL PRAKASH 
BABULAL

PATEL RENUKABEN 
PRABHUDAS GNNO 18-01-2002 918128674732 Indian OPEN SEAT

280106548 19103

APARNA 
SURESHKUMA
R PILLAI

VASUDEVAN 
PILLAI SURESH 
KUMAR

SHILAJA SURESH 
KUMAR GNNO 30-03-2000 917025833866 Indian OPEN SEAT

230208845 19105
NIKHIL 
SHARMA SANJAY SHARMA REKHA SHARMA EWNO 09-11-1999 918076317867 Indian OPEN SEAT

230102831 19108
APOORVA 
SHRIVASTAVA

UMESH 
SHRIVASTAVA

MAHIMA 
SHRIVASTAVA GNNO 08-09-2001 919999643401 Indian OPEN SEAT

390410347 19109
DHEERAJ 
CHOUHAN

RAJENDRA 
PRASAD SAROJ BCNO 12-08-2000 919680268829 Indian OPEN SEAT

440817941 19110
NAMRATA 
MISHRA

CHINTAMANI 
MISHRA ASHA MISHRA EWNO 12-12-1998 918922878828 Indian OPEN SEAT

Page 694 of 7016



LIST FOR EIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR STRAY VACANCY UG 2019 (OPEN SEAT)
Rollno Rank Name FatherName MotherName CandCat Dob mobileNo Nationality AppliedCounselling

390361552 19111 ANIL KUMHAR
SEETA RAM 
KUMHAR GANGA DEVI BCNO 01-04-2000 918769232485 Indian OPEN SEAT

360409590 19112
ASHUTOSH 
AGRAWALLA

ADITYA BIKRAM 
AGRAWALLA SUNITA AGRAWALLA GNNO 24-09-2002 919861535000 Indian OPEN SEAT

441112220 19113 UTKARSH DEV
DHARMDEV 
YADAV RITA DEV BCNO 11-08-2001 918601678718 Indian OPEN SEAT

120504496 19114

AREKATLA 
VAMSI 
KRISHNA

AREKATLA 
SRINIVASA RAO

TELAPUDI 
SUBBAYAMMA GNNO 20-06-2001 917780177156 Indian OPEN SEAT

390105457 19117
HRIDAYA 
RAYZADA ALOK RAYZADA ARCHANA RAYZADA EWNO 06-11-2002 919460089981 Indian OPEN SEAT

390323466 19118

DIVYA 
PRAKASH 
PRAJAPATI

OM PRAKASH 
PRAJAPATI PRATIBHA PRAJAPATI GNNO 14-08-2001 919044181877 Indian OPEN SEAT

430101032 19121 MAYURI ROY BISHNUPADA ROY MITHU ROY GNNO 13-06-1999 919436119798 Indian OPEN SEAT

280816560 19122
MUHAMMAD 
JASEEM ABDULLA SAKKEENA BCNO 19-05-1999 919809800706 Indian OPEN SEAT

281001741 19123 SRIRANJINI R N RAJAN SUJA R BCNO 15-06-1999 919496351204 Indian OPEN SEAT

380100793 19124
PUNEET PAL 
SINGH

AMRIK SINGH 
RAKHRA MOHANPREET KAUR GNNO 22-05-2000 919815550104 Indian OPEN SEAT

280707710 19126
GAYATHRI 
SREEKUMAR K S SREEKUMAR ASHAMOL D GNNO 01-03-2000 919400777400 Indian OPEN SEAT

390300981 19127 KARUNA DAYA CHAND VINOD BCNO 25-08-2000 919462140505 Indian OPEN SEAT

410803399 19128
KALAIVANI 
KANNADASAN

KANNADASAN 
KANDASAMY

SUMATHY 
KANNADASAN BCNO 11-06-2001 919677662646 Indian OPEN SEAT

280602050 19129 AMEEN A
P N ABDUL 
KHADER

HASEENA ABDUL 
KHADER BCNO 13-08-1999 918129548279 Indian OPEN SEAT

420130097 19132
UPPU 
SATHVIKA

UPPU 
THIRUPATHI UPPU SRIVANI BCNO 05-08-2001 918523041815 Indian OPEN SEAT
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200136034 19133
SAURABH 
YADAV

RAM NARESH 
YADAV SHAKUNTLA DEVI BCNO 10-11-1995 919411900992 Indian OPEN SEAT

380102071 19134
NAZDEEP 
KAUR

MANMOHAN 
SINGH PUSHPINDER KAUR GNNO 21-12-2000 919914107277 Indian OPEN SEAT

280904162 19136
RISHMA 
PARVEEN V YOUSAF V RASEENA BCNO 02-02-1999 919961773610 Indian OPEN SEAT

390361803 19138

RAJENDRA 
KUMAR 
SHARMA

BABU LAL 
SHARMA MOHANI DEVI EWNO 05-04-1996 919461765035 Indian OPEN SEAT

440100065 19141 ANANYA JOHRI
PRAVEEN KUMAR 
JOHRI RACHNA JOHRI GNNO 24-10-1999 918979600999 Indian OPEN SEAT

280706931 19142
GEORGE 
MATHEW BIJO VARGHESE SOPHIA BIJO GNNO 15-04-2000 919400585666 Indian OPEN SEAT

230201619 19143
KHUSHI 
MAHLAWAT SUNDER PAL SUMAN GNNO 12-05-2001 918053411588 Indian OPEN SEAT

170303148 19145 CHETNA PATEL
JAI PRAKASH 
PATEL CHANDRAKALA PATEL BCNO 03-05-2000 919685349553 Indian OPEN SEAT

380501424 19147 RIMNAAZ ANIL KUMAR MONIKA SALDI GNNO 10-12-1999 919855200506 Indian OPEN SEAT

230207766 19151
MANISH 
KHARB PHOOL KANWAR REKHA GNNO 11-05-2001 917678201562 Indian OPEN SEAT

200131529 19153 KAPIL ROHTASH SINGH NIRMALA GNNO 02-10-1996 919991908481 Indian OPEN SEAT

120506217 19157

RAMPALLI 
MADHURI 
LAKSHMI

RAMPALLI 
VENKATARAJU RAMPALLI SRILAKSHMI BCNO 16-12-2000 919491524280 Indian OPEN SEAT

200123014 19162
SAKSHI 
SUMAN SANJAY KUMAR PADMA RANI GNNO 17-05-2001 919650371464 Indian OPEN SEAT

420120752 19164
AMRUTHA 
VELURU RAGHU VELURU

PADMAVATHI 
SANDRAPALLI BCNO 16-11-2001 919000124411 Indian OPEN SEAT

450105381 19168
VISHAKHA 
PUNDIR YOGENDER SINGH MAMTA DEVI GNNO 14-04-2001 919837904226 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390501043 19169
TANISHA 
SEHTA RAMESH SEHTA SUNITA SEHTA GNNO 31-03-2002 918989572245 Indian OPEN SEAT

300304732 19170
HITAKSHI 
SHRIVASTAVA

YOGENDRA 
KUMAR 
SHRIVASTAVA

PRATIMA 
SHRIVASTAVA GNNO 11-11-1999 917748818398 Indian OPEN SEAT

200148963 19171
SHUBHANGI 
PRIYA SANJAY PRASAD SARITA PRASAD GNNO 26-04-2001 919868534274 Indian OPEN SEAT

460101105 19173

NATH SRIJANI 
SUKHENDRA 
KUMAR

SUKHENDRA 
KUMAR NATH KRISHNA NATH BCNO 18-02-1997 919921386204 Indian OPEN SEAT

230207258 19174 RITIK SANJAY REKHA EWNO 01-09-2000 918221886218 Indian OPEN SEAT

440817599 19175 JAGRITI SINGH ARVIND KUMAR VINEETA KUMARI BCNO 05-01-2001 918318968992 Indian OPEN SEAT

311013999 19176

FAROOQI 
GAUSIYA 
FATMA ZUBAIR MUNAWAR GNNO 14-01-2000 917718943880 Indian OPEN SEAT

120104109 19177

UPPALA 
MOHANA 
VENKATA 
SWATHI

UPPALA 
BHASKARA RAO

UPPALA ANKA NAGA 
LAKSHMI BCNO 06-07-2000 917989020541 Indian OPEN SEAT

200122900 19179
SHUBHAM 
AGARWAL

ANIL KUMAR 
AGARWALA MADHU AGARWALA GNNO 07-08-1998 916296727399 Indian OPEN SEAT

230202654 19181 TARUN SURESH KUMAR GEETA DEVI EWNO 12-05-1998 918397918196 Indian OPEN SEAT

440714079 19183 ANKITA YADAV ARVIND YADAV ASHA DEVI BCNO 10-09-2001 918808806838 Indian OPEN SEAT

390348246 19185
NARESH 
KUMAWAT

GIRADHAREE LAL 
KUMAWAT SHARDA DEVI BCNO 15-04-1999 919694062887 Indian OPEN SEAT

300311166 19188
CHHAVI 
PAWAR RAJESH PAWAR SANGEETA PAWAR BCNO 23-03-2002 919340218297 Indian OPEN SEAT
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440208104 19190

DHIRAJ 
KUMAR 
SINGH PATEL

RAGAV RAM 
SINGH URMILA SINGH BCNO 10-05-1996 919454066774 Indian OPEN SEAT

441113408 19192
SHASHIKANT 
YADAV

SHIV KUMAR 
YADAV RAJAWA DEVI GNNO 01-07-1997 917489345798 Indian OPEN SEAT

281203529 19193
SHREYA 
DANTY DANTY CD MOLLY DANTY GNNO 25-10-1999 918078230896 Indian OPEN SEAT

150102119 19196 UJJWAL RAJ AJAY KUMAR JAYA BHARTI BCNO 04-02-2002 917279978686 Indian OPEN SEAT

390302341 19197
SAURAV 
VASHISTHA

DEEPAK KUMAR 
SHARMA JYOTI SHARMA EWNO 05-11-1999 918949528558 Indian OPEN SEAT

281111063 19198
AKHILA R 
KRISHNAN RADHAKRISHNAN BINDHU T EWNO 10-03-2000 919809419212 Indian OPEN SEAT

440403786 19199
ROBIN 
PANWAR VIMAL PANWAR MANJU PANWAR GNNO 30-04-1999 918383043343 Indian OPEN SEAT

280601904 19200 NIJA NAZRIN N NIZAMUDEEN A RAFEENA S BCNO 05-12-2001 917907220925 Indian OPEN SEAT

390505826 19203
AISHA JAMAL 
ANSARI JAMAL AHMAD SHAHJAHAN BCNO 23-12-1998 919587322915 Indian OPEN SEAT

380400805 19204
GOURISH 
DUGGAL VIKRAM DUGGAL RAJNI DUGGAL GNNO 05-11-2000 917087731142 Indian OPEN SEAT

150223632 19205
ANURAG 
KUMAR

ADITYA 
CHANDRA GHOSH RUBY GHOSH EWNO 07-01-2001 919431646649 Indian OPEN SEAT

281111600 19207 SONU S V SREEKUMARAN D K BINDHU BCNO 14-02-2000 919446705435 Indian OPEN SEAT

440808386 19208
AYUSHMAN 
TRIPATHI

DHIRAJ NATH 
TRIPATHI PRATIBHA TRIPATHI GNNO 14-10-1999 917376901445 Indian OPEN SEAT

200102818 19210
MD AFSAR 
IMAM

MD MANZAR 
IMAM NAUSHABA PARWEEN BCNO 15-08-2000 919521220395 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390306070 19211
ASHISH 
SHARMA

INDRA KUMAR 
SHARMA HEMLATA SHARMA EWNO 02-02-1999 918561953549 Indian OPEN SEAT

390517737 19214
PRIYANKA 
KUMAWAT

KESHARAM 
KUMAWAT LEELA KUMAWAT BCNO 18-10-1998 917665925087 Indian OPEN SEAT

280900215 19215
FATHIMA 
SHAIMA P P

SHAMSUDHEEN 
PALAKKAPALLIYAL
I SUBAIDHA C T BCNO 15-09-2000 919037265457 Indian OPEN SEAT

200108525 19216
SHRAN 
TOMAR VIJENDER SINGH SANJU TOMAR GNNO 19-10-2000 917093902497 Indian OPEN SEAT

380400632 19218
SHIVAM 
CHAUHAN RAKESH KUMAR PARVESH CHAUHAN GNNO 29-08-2000 918059791618 Indian OPEN SEAT

390307641 19219 RAHUL JAIN
SURESH KUMAR 
JAIN MANJU JAIN EWNO 24-12-2000 918529144863 Indian OPEN SEAT

230101131 19221
PRIYA 
KHANDELWAL

RAJESH KUMAR 
KHANDELWAL KUSUM KHANDELWAL GNNO 16-01-2001 919818595050 Indian OPEN SEAT

300401811 19222
NEELESH 
PATEL

NARAYAN 
PRASAD PATEL LAXMI PATEL BCNO 01-06-2001 918435232461 Indian OPEN SEAT

281107748 19223
GOWRISREE S 
P SREEKUMAR N PREETHA S GNNO 18-11-2000 919446309459 Indian OPEN SEAT

311503366 19225
ASHWIN 
BASAVRAJ KAYASTA SARITA GNNO 28-05-2000 919145697475 Indian OPEN SEAT

281206401 19227
VARSHA S 
PRAKASH

SURESH 
PRAKASH K VIMALA P GNNO 17-12-2000 919495355325 Indian OPEN SEAT

260100447 19228 NIKITA SINHA
MANOJ KUMAR 
SINHA MANJU SINHA BCNO 23-09-2000 919431569599 Indian OPEN SEAT

390300362 19231
DIVYA 
SHARMA

UPENDRA NATH 
SHARMA KAMLESH SHARMA GNNO 11-08-2000 916377688055 Indian OPEN SEAT

390311324 19232
MUKTA 
DHAKA BALWAN SINGH RAMKALA DHAKA BCNO 18-07-1999 919610075439 Indian OPEN SEAT

150220408 19236 ANKITA DURGESH KUMAR REENA DEVI BCNO 06-05-2000 919431095364 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390355623 19238
RITU 
CHOUDHARY

RAM SINGH 
CHOUDHARY MEVA DEVI BCNO 26-04-2001 919928348305 Indian OPEN SEAT

280603691 19239
ANJALI 
ASOKAN ASOKAN PILLAI C MAYA S GNNO 25-10-2000 919495328062 Indian OPEN SEAT

390507018 19241 MITALI GUPTA HEMRAJ GUPTA MANJU GUPTA GNNO 06-07-2000 918503924917 Indian OPEN SEAT

120603275 19243
AKANKHYA 
PUROHIT

RAM KRISHNA 
PUROHIT SRADHANJALI DAS GNNO 27-01-2002 919182971199 Indian OPEN SEAT

200123069 19244 SWEETY KARAMBIR BABITA GNNO 23-11-2001 919871747877 Indian OPEN SEAT

160107367 19245
SHATAKSHI 
VATS

SANJAY KUMAR 
SHARMA BHARTI SHARMA GNNO 13-05-2000 919416113718 Indian OPEN SEAT

160109619 19246
KARAMVIR 
KAUR RANVIR SINGH KARAMJIT KAUR GNNO 06-02-2001 919417163155 Indian OPEN SEAT

280701528 19247
SANDRA 
ANNA ROMAL ROMAL JOSE AMBILI MAMMAN GNNO 08-02-2001 919447043464 Indian OPEN SEAT

440803408 19249 SANJAY YADAV JITENDRA YADAV URMILA YADAV BCNO 08-08-1995
941185108434
46 Indian OPEN SEAT

200159371 19251
SATISH 
KUMAR DILIP KUMAR KAMINI DEVI BCNO 09-09-2002 918051585434 Indian OPEN SEAT

390317414 19252 PARAM NAMA
VIJENDRA 
KUMAR CHHIPA KIRAN NAMA BCNO 11-11-2001 917374089411 Indian OPEN SEAT

420112008 19253
A SIVA DATTA 
SAI

A S 
JALANDHARACHA
RI K PADMASREE GNNO 26-09-2001 918277521920 Indian OPEN SEAT

411003749 19254
VENKATESH 
KUMAR R RAJ KUMAR D KANCHANA R GNNO 08-10-2001 919843035634 Indian OPEN SEAT

150100408 19256
MANISHA 
PATEL

DHANANJAY 
KUMAR SINGH GEETA KUMARI BCNO 10-01-2001 918002501649 Indian OPEN SEAT

390340623 19257
NEHA 
SHARMA

HARIBABU 
SHARMA BEENA SHARMA GNNO 02-09-2000 919414890598 Indian OPEN SEAT
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300310743 19259
ARCHEE 
SUKHEJA

SUBHASH 
SUKHEJA KAJAL SUKHEJA GNNO 20-08-2001 919981880681 Indian OPEN SEAT

200105561 19260
TAMKEEN 
FATIMA

SANAUL HAQ 
FARUQI

SYEDA DURRE NADIR 
ZAIDI GNNO 07-08-2001 919412385992 Indian OPEN SEAT

390361641 19261
BAJRANG LAL 
KASWAN

KISHNA RAM 
KASWAN SHANTI DEVI BCNO 04-08-1998 919571026268 Indian OPEN SEAT

280705012 19263

ANOOP 
MAMMEN 
MATHEW M M MATHAI OMANA MATHAI GNNO 08-10-1999 918281154121 Indian OPEN SEAT

281203622 19266 CINTA JUSTIN JUSTIN LOUIS DELFIN JUSTIN GNNO 29-10-2000 919745661886 Indian OPEN SEAT
280906176 19267 KEERTHI K P ANILKUMAR KALADEVI C GNNO 22-10-1999 919497870700 Indian OPEN SEAT

281209182 19268 RIDHIKA K REJI RAJI K ZACHARIAS SHEENAMOL ANTONY GNNO 01-07-2001 919495045040 Indian OPEN SEAT

390201085 19269
SHIVAM 
PAREEK

TUSHAR KIRAN 
PAREEK RAJNI PAREEK GNNO 15-09-1999 919649779205 Indian OPEN SEAT

390508552 19271 PALLAVI SINGH
UMA SHANKER 
SINGH PREMLATA SINGH GNNO 13-05-1999 918986911876 Indian OPEN SEAT

160114318 19272 MUSKAN AMARJIT NEERAJ GNNO 26-05-2001 919780399899 Indian OPEN SEAT

390300569 19273
AMISHA 
MOOND

MAHIPAL SINGH 
MOOND AMAN MOOND BCNO 10-03-2000 919783300895 Indian OPEN SEAT

280305676 19275
AMEENA 
SHERIN P ABDULLA P SAJITHA A A BCNO 04-03-2000 919496445235 Indian OPEN SEAT

280103739 19276

ANASHWER 
RAMESH 
KURUP

P RAMESAN 
PILLAI P SREELETHA GNNO 01-11-2001 919792240995 Indian OPEN SEAT

390508856 19278 MEENA BIJENDER KUMAR SUNITA DEVI EWNO 20-11-1998 919588700710 Indian OPEN SEAT

460804398 19281 ARGHYA SEN
TAPAN KUMAR 
SEN ANNAPURNA SEN BCNO 14-02-2001 918017648102 Indian OPEN SEAT

200126096 19283
PRIYANKAR 
ROY

BAGALA CHARAN 
ROY SWATI ROY GNNO 13-01-2001 918974395206 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280609675 19284 ABHIRAM M
MOHANAN PILLAI 
B LATHA R GNNO 13-09-1999 919895507436 Indian OPEN SEAT

260100383 19285
MAHASHWETA 
 MAHESHWARI GOPAL KRISHNA KUMARI ARTI GNNO 11-02-2002 918507703760 Indian OPEN SEAT

390511793 19292
NISHA 
CHOUDHARY

MAHENDRA 
SINGH 
CHOUDHARY SUMAN DEVI BCNO 06-12-2002 919009760600 Indian OPEN SEAT

440900669 19293
ADITYA 
MAHESHWARI

BRIJESH 
MAHESHWARI

SANTOSH 
MAHESHWARI EWNO 21-12-2000 918477953998 Indian OPEN SEAT

310908752 19295

PRANJALI 
KAMLAKAR 
MUSANDE KAMLAKAR TEJASHREE GNNO 26-03-2001 919518398795 Indian OPEN SEAT

440816012 19296
PRATIBHA 
RANI UDAY RAJ SAINI SHASHI PRABHA BCNO 15-08-1999 919628298927 Indian OPEN SEAT

390201299 19298 BELA PAREEK
KAMAL PRAKASH 
PAREEK SANTOSH PAREEK EWNO 13-11-2000 919414332673 Indian OPEN SEAT

450204715 19299
NIRMAL 
KUMAR JOSHI

UMESH 
CHANDRA JOSHI PUSHPA JOSHI EWNO 21-04-2000 917240374154 Indian OPEN SEAT

390106989 19303
HIMANSHU 
SAHU

BHANWAR LAL 
TELI VIJAY LAXMI BCNO 19-10-2001 917665662866 Indian OPEN SEAT

300500898 19304
DINESH 
CHAUDHARY

HARI NARAYAN 
JAT SUNITA JAT BCNO 03-02-2002 919426472409 Indian OPEN SEAT

380400422 19306 ARPIT OBEROI
PREM KUMAR 
OBEROI AROMA OBEROI GNNO 14-11-2000 919888824200 Indian OPEN SEAT

380202997 19307 AMAN JINDAL KRISHAN KUMAR KANCHAN RANI GNNO 18-05-2002 919478673225 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270707217 19308 SHIVANI B BASAVARAJU H D VISHALAKSHI B N BCNO 03-07-2001 919482516820 Indian OPEN SEAT

280905683 19309
MUJEEB 
RAHMAN K BASHEER K MAIMOONA A A BCNO 21-04-1999 917025316262 Indian OPEN SEAT

441003113 19310
SHAMBHAVI 
TRIVEDI

SUNIL KUMAR 
CHOWDHARY SANGITA CHOWDHARY GNNO 22-05-1999 918810608614 Indian OPEN SEAT

280907715 19312 NASRULLA C H ABBAS C H KADEEJA BCNO 18-05-1999 919495531435 Indian OPEN SEAT

450105451 19313 SHAGUN JAIN
SHASHANK 
KUMAR JAIN ANGIR JAIN GNNO 06-08-2000 919259329355 Indian OPEN SEAT

120301359 19315

KADIYALA 
MANIKANTA 
SREENATH

K RANGAIAH 
NAIDU K DEVASENAMMA EWNO 15-12-2001 919573080971 Indian OPEN SEAT

300100402 19316
SARVJEET 
SINGH

SHANKAR 
PRATAP SINGH URMILA SINGH GNNO 16-10-2000 919425026167 Indian OPEN SEAT

280300603 19317

BHAGYALAKSH
MY K 
RAMESHAN

RAMESHAN 
AMBUNHI NISHA RAMESHAN BCNO 24-08-2000 919061434644 Indian OPEN SEAT

200117369 19324
TASHI 
DUNDUP GEURMED BODH ANJU DEVI STNO 12-04-2000 919057675075 Indian OPEN SEAT

390333124 19329 SAMEER CHHANNU KHAN RAZIA BCNO 22-02-1999 917376490691 Indian OPEN SEAT

390324965 19335
DEEPENDRA 
GURJAR

PRAKASH 
CHANDRA 
GURJAR SANTOSH BAI BCNO 17-06-2000 917976726273 Indian OPEN SEAT

390307880 19336

SHARAD 
CHANDRA 
YADAV

ANIL KUMAR 
YADAV HEERAWATI YADAV BCNO 27-05-2000 917000189442 Indian OPEN SEAT

270811309 19337 EESHU N S SHIVANNA N S SHARMILA M S GNNO 07-09-2000 919449993744 Indian OPEN SEAT

410117767 19341
SIMMI 
KUMARI RAJ KUMAR BINDU PRASAD BCNO 15-02-2001 919677190248 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390353043 19342
MANISH 
RUHELA

JAGDISH PRASAD 
RUHELA SOHANI DEVI BCNO 19-12-1997 919772956171 Indian OPEN SEAT

360701944 19344
JYOTIRANI 
PATEL

RAM KUMAR 
PATEL SUSHILA PATEL BCNO 02-07-2001 919668087216 Indian OPEN SEAT

360503425 19345 SIMONE SAHU BISWAJIT SAHU BENORITA PRUSTY GNNO 08-01-2001
174187631917
41 Indian OPEN SEAT

320103373 19346
THAJAMANBI 
SAIKHOM NOBIN SAIKHOM S O JAMUNA DEVI BCNO 15-01-2000 918730005945 Indian OPEN SEAT

150217652 19348
MRINAL 
WATSA

MANOJ KUMAR 
SINGH BABITA SINGH EWNO 12-06-2000 919431260906 Indian OPEN SEAT

450203458 19349 JAZA AIJAZ AIJAZ NABI SHAGUFTA AIJAZ BCNO 26-11-1999 919897049015 Indian OPEN SEAT

311017439 19350

SHRISTI 
SANJAY 
PARASRAMPU
RIA

SANJAY 
PARASRAMPURIA

ANITA 
PARASRAMPURIA GNNO 10-09-2001 919869587210 Indian OPEN SEAT

440109861 19351 ASHU KHAN TALEWAR KHAN ASARFI BCNO 25-08-1998 919549320975 Indian OPEN SEAT

441111047 19353 RAJAT RAI
GYANESHWAR 
PRASAD RAI VIBHA RAI GNNO 25-10-1999 918004659224 Indian OPEN SEAT

390362135 19355 RINKU RANDHEER SINGH UMMED DEVI BCNO 24-05-2000 919667095496 Indian OPEN SEAT

200138251 19357
MAIMOONA 
SULTAN MOHD SULTAN ZAIBUN NISA BCNO 12-03-1998 919650286785 Indian OPEN SEAT

220103892 19358 DHARA AGATH
BHOJABHAI 
AGATH REKHABEN AGATH BCNO 21-10-2001 919825230844 Indian OPEN SEAT

200155635 19359 ROHIT KUMAR RAKESH KUMAR SUNIL DEVI BCNO 14-05-2001 917082860934 Indian OPEN SEAT

390308491 19360
ANANT 
PAREEK

RAJESH KUMAR 
PAREEK SNEHLATA PAREEK GNNO 06-01-1999 918104084568 Indian OPEN SEAT

390510765 19361
GORVANTIKA 
SINGH

BHUPENDRA 
SINGH SIROHIYA USHA KANWAR GNNO 15-08-2000 917665492670 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390307087 19367
KHUSHBOO 
SAINI RAJ KUMAR SAINI PRABHA SAINI BCNO 21-06-2000 918118849994 Indian OPEN SEAT

310203053 19369

LOHIYA 
MADHVIK 
SANJAY SANJAY AMRUTA GNNO 15-07-2000 919423446421 Indian OPEN SEAT

120301127 19371
MANUBOLU 
ANJANA

MANUBOLU 
RAVINDRANATH 
REDDY

MANUBOLU 
SUMALATHA GNNO 20-04-2002 919490973358 Indian OPEN SEAT

360301512 19372
ANWESHA 
PANIGRAHI

BINAYA KUMAR 
PANIGRAHI PRANATI MISHRA GNNO 03-07-2000 919438682670 Indian OPEN SEAT

281211306 19374
HARINATH 
RAVI

RAVEENDRANATH 
 P ANITA S NAIR GNNO 31-10-2000 919446303305 Indian OPEN SEAT

300300457 19375
HARSHVARDH
AN YADAV

YASHWANT 
YADAV ANITA YADAV BCNO 23-03-2000 919753732535 Indian OPEN SEAT

460201258 19376
PRIYANKA 
MUKHERJEE

BARENDRA NATH 
MUKHERJEE CHAITALI MUKHERJEE GNNO 03-09-1999 919932426163 Indian OPEN SEAT

450100397 19381
SAUMYA 
PRASAD SUDAMA PRASAD RANJU PRASAD BCNO 10-08-2000 918218103374 Indian OPEN SEAT

200157237 19385
PRIYANSHU 
KUMAR HARISH KUMAR REKHA RANI EWNO 04-02-1999 918937918856 Indian OPEN SEAT

200143156 19386
MANOJ 
KUMAR GAURI SHANKER URMILA DEVI BCNO 17-04-1996 919899021961 Indian OPEN SEAT

390366540 19388 RIYA JHALANI
OMPRAKASH 
GUPTA RADHA DEVI GNNO 06-05-2001 919509542407 Indian OPEN SEAT

300317332 19389

PAVAN 
KUMAR 
PATIDAR CHHAGAN LAL SAMPAT BAI BCNO 21-11-2000 918269872072 Indian OPEN SEAT

390103679 19392
VIMALA 
GODARA

NIMBARAM 
GODARA SAROJ GODARA BCNO 11-08-1998 918000285359 Indian OPEN SEAT

390355883 19394
SAVITRI 
SHYORAN

MOHAN LAL 
SHYORAN JHUMA DEVI BCNO 05-08-1999 919928220089 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311406394 19397
GUPTA ARUN 
JAYPRAKASH JAYPRAKASH SARAN GNNO 09-10-1999 918830487320 Indian OPEN SEAT

230104546 19398
KASHISH 
GUPTA MUKESH GUPTA NEELAM GUPTA GNNO 08-01-2001 919311039644 Indian OPEN SEAT

410104692 19399
MONESH RAM 
G GUNASEKARAN M SRILATHA N BCNO 21-05-2002 919443524398 Indian OPEN SEAT

390503212 19400
NEHA 
SHARMA

RAMESH CHAND 
SHARMA

SAMPATI DEVI 
SHARMA EWNO 02-07-2001 919024444635 Indian OPEN SEAT

440831872 19401
VIVEK KUMAR 
YADAV

RAMCHANDRA 
YADAV RUMALI DEVI BCNO 15-07-1998 917880713026 Indian OPEN SEAT

440210951 19403 BIPIN MISHRA RANJEET MISHRA RANI MISHRA GNNO 01-08-1998 917458886606 Indian OPEN SEAT
200109667 19404 ANKIT LABH SINGH MEENA BCNO 15-06-1999 919718788306 Indian OPEN SEAT

200108890 19407
PARAM 
PRATAP SINGH

SHIV SHANKAR 
SINGH SUSHMA SINGH EWNO 24-05-1999 919868475161 Indian OPEN SEAT

420125417 19408

TALLAPANENI 
HANUMA 
ROHANTH

TALLAPANENI 
VENKATESWARLU

TALLAPANENI MEENA 
KUMARI GNNO 10-03-2002 918978451989 Indian OPEN SEAT

300103751 19409
NISHA 
CHOUDHARY

CHANDRABHAN 
CHOUDHARY SUSHILA CHOUDHARY BCNO 24-11-2000 919754647074 Indian OPEN SEAT

390320577 19410
YOGENDER 
AHLAWAT

RAJ SINGH 
AHLAWAT LUXMI BAI GNNO 24-08-1999 919416266226 Indian OPEN SEAT

390358325 19411 RAHUL YADAV
MAHESH CHAND 
YADAV LALITA DEVI BCNO 05-10-2001 919829478029 Indian OPEN SEAT

120507262 19414

BHUMIREDDY 
N 
SAIVARDHAN 
REDDY

BHUMIREDDY 
CHANDRANARAY
ANA REDDY

BHUMIREDDY 
LAKSHMI SUJATHA EWNO 16-02-2001 918886394380 Indian OPEN SEAT
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281204388 19417
ANAGHA 
PRADEEP

PRADEEPKUMAR 
V M

SHEEJA 
PRADEEPKUMAR BCNO 21-06-1999 919486683991 Indian OPEN SEAT

440903093 19421
MEGHANA 
SHARMA VED PAL SHARMA RAJANI SARASWAT EWNO 23-12-1999 917827787981 Indian OPEN SEAT

390106601 19422

MUKESH 
KUMAR 
SHARMA

SHANTI LAL 
SHARMA MANOHAR DEVI EWNO 01-05-1999 919785613053 Indian OPEN SEAT

120504708 19423
BALE HEMA 
LATHA SRI BALE PARALU BALE GANGA BHAVANI BCNO 03-07-2000 919912255405 Indian OPEN SEAT

440202268 19424
HARSHIT 
SHUKLA

SUSHIL KUMAR 
SHUKLA KALPANA SHUKLA EWNO 23-09-2002 917985545184 Indian OPEN SEAT

390357927 19425
AISHWARYA 
PARIHAR

MANOHAR 
SINGH PARIHAR MANJU PARIHAR BCNO 05-06-1997 919521162439 Indian OPEN SEAT

280809268 19426 ANEETTA N C CHANDRAN SHINI BCNO 16-02-2000 919605802977 Indian OPEN SEAT

441103139 19427
SABHINAW 
BHARDWAJ ABHISHEK RAI SANGEETA RAI GNNO 07-08-2000 919451830365 Indian OPEN SEAT

390339819 19431 ANITA YADAV
SHYAM LAL 
YADAV SUNI DEVI BCNO 10-12-2002 917375071124 Indian OPEN SEAT

390355987 19433 AFRIN BANO MANWAR ALI MUNNI BANO GNNO 22-03-2000 919660644562 Indian OPEN SEAT
230203159 19434 ANKIT KARAMBIR SUNITA EWNO 29-03-2001 918398993607 Indian OPEN SEAT

160116048 19436
JASPREET 
SINGH MANJIT SINGH SURINDERJIT KAUR EWNO 15-01-2000 917087617977 Indian OPEN SEAT

360500414 19437
SUVENDU 
KUMAR BHOL

SACHIDANANDA 
BHOL BHABANI BASTIA GNNO 21-03-1997 919937502529 Indian OPEN SEAT

200144112 19438

HARISH 
KUMAR 
YADAV

GAJRAJ SINGH 
YADAV PREM YADAV BCNO 21-11-1999 919660065188 Indian OPEN SEAT

390326397 19439
MUSKAN 
GOYAL ASHOK GOYAL RADHA GNNO 13-01-2001 918764439840 Indian OPEN SEAT

311307134 19440
PATEL 
PRANAV NITIN

NITIN NAVNITLAL 
PATEL PRITI PATEL BCNO 06-11-2001 918087578890 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390510803 19441
RITIKA 
AGRAWAL

HARIOM 
AGRAWAL MADHU AGRAWAL GNNO 15-03-1999 919983581029 Indian OPEN SEAT

200130761 19442
DIPSHA 
DAHIYA SUMESH GEETA GNNO 26-11-2001 919811512925 Indian OPEN SEAT

390355770 19445
VISHNU 
KUMAR

BRAJENDRA 
SINGH RAJVATI BCNO 05-10-2001 918000829428 Indian OPEN SEAT

390304197 19446 ASHA KAREL
SANJEET 
PRAKASH KAREL SUNITA KAREL BCNO 14-05-1999 919414587904 Indian OPEN SEAT

460804150 19447
SHEKHAR 
BISWAS SOUMEN BISWAS MITHU BISWAS GNNO 04-08-2000 918967837164 Indian OPEN SEAT

390303371 19448 RAVI KANT DAYA NAND SUMAN EWNO 05-12-1999 917374084447 Indian OPEN SEAT

311504284 19452
PARTH 
MAHAJAN PRASHANT AMRUTA GNNO 22-11-2001 919921214994 Indian OPEN SEAT

390106163 19453
MOHAMMED 
AADIL RAZA

MOHAMMED 
YUSUF NASREEN BANO GNNO 15-07-2000 919784910202 Indian OPEN SEAT

200145591 19456
SHAURYA 
GUPTA

VISHWANATH 
GUPTA BABITA GUPTA GNNO 22-11-2000 919968110000 Indian OPEN SEAT

390302146 19458 YASHI SAHU
BAL KRISHAN 
SAHU SANJU SAHU BCNO 05-09-2000 919829131904 Indian OPEN SEAT

390200614 19459
PRIYANKA 
KADWASARA HARI KISHAN SUSHILA BCNO 12-10-1997 919828565541 Indian OPEN SEAT

380500061 19460
SHRIYA 
KANSAL JANAK RAJ RENU MITTAL GNNO 17-05-2001 919878950573 Indian OPEN SEAT

390512233 19461
PRATIBHA 
BHARTI

LALMOHAN 
PRASAD VEENA BARNWAL BCNO 05-06-1999 919414005260 Indian OPEN SEAT

450301524 19462 VARUN SAINI SUBHASH CHAND REKHA BCNO 19-04-2000 917217386675 Indian OPEN SEAT

120300220 19465

VOLETI 
VENKATA SAI 
NIKHILA

VOLETI 
TIRUMALA RAO VOLETI SITHA GNNO 29-10-2000 919491664998 Indian OPEN SEAT

200151853 19466
HIMANSHI 
ARORA VIRENDER ARORA NIRMAL ARORA EWNO 27-11-1994 919306328644 Indian OPEN SEAT
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360503172 19469
AYUSHMAN 
ACHARYA

JYOTISH KUMAR 
ACHARYA

SWAYANG PRAGYAN 
ACHARYA GNNO 02-10-2001 919090577226 Indian OPEN SEAT

390509101 19470
PRIYAL 
SHARMA

JITENDRA 
KUMAR SHARMA SUMAN SHARMA GNNO 19-12-2001 919460567907 Indian OPEN SEAT

280812280 19471 NAINIKA SATHEESAN T M MINI BCNO 23-09-2000 918281797261 Indian OPEN SEAT

260102009 19473

RAHUL 
KUMAR 
SHARMA AJIT KUMAR DASI DEVI BCNO 18-10-1998 919135106443 Indian OPEN SEAT

150239333 19476
RUPESH 
KUMAR

SUDHIR KUMAR 
SAH SUDHA DEVI BCNO 07-01-2002 919065819902 Indian OPEN SEAT

280800281 19477 NIDHIN V BHASKARAN P PRASANNA V BCNO 25-11-2000 919633442930 Indian OPEN SEAT
380300416 19478 YUKTA BALRAJ KUMAR SEEMA PASRICHA GNNO 10-08-2000 919781988246 Indian OPEN SEAT

280803047 19480

MEHJABIN 
EDAKKAZHI 
KADAVATH

SAIDALAVI 
EDAKKAZHI 
KADAVATH

NEJMA 
PUTHIYARAMBATH BCNO 28-02-1999 917902393275 Indian OPEN SEAT

280200271 19481 SNEHA RAJU P T RAJU NEENA RAJU GNNO 12-01-1999 919400896879 Indian OPEN SEAT

311015903 19482
MD ASIF 
CHAUDHARY

ISTIYAQUE 
AHMAD SABIRA KHATOON EWNO 05-07-1998 919967939184 Indian OPEN SEAT

280600302 19483
DEEPAK 
ASOKAN P N ASHOKAN K N VASANTHA BCNO 01-09-1998 917025095159 Indian OPEN SEAT

380501176 19487 MANIK SOHAL SANJIV KUMAR ANITA SCNO 19-12-2000 919855566823 Indian OPEN SEAT

380400997 19488
BETTY ISABEL 
GLORIA JOHN SAMUEL CATHERINE GNNO 18-02-2000 919888362908 Indian OPEN SEAT

280805416 19489 NEELIMA M MANOJ C JYOTHILAKSHMI T GNNO 10-11-2000 919745811160 Indian OPEN SEAT

390327545 19491
RAGHVENDRA 
SINGH

VIMAL SINGH 
SHEKHAWAT ANTAR KANWAR BCNO 23-06-1999 917023023816 Indian OPEN SEAT

230206817 19492
HARISH 
BHADANA VIJAY SINGH RAJWATI BCNO 05-03-2001 919783003262 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120107939 19493

ENUMULAPPA
NNAGARI 
ARUN KUMAR 
REDDY

E SUDHAKAR 
REDDY P SATHYAVANI GNNO 25-09-2001 919440960393 Indian OPEN SEAT

420202983 19494
BODIGE 
ANUSHA BODIGE MOHAN BODIGE VANITHA BCNO 03-04-2000 919490038437 Indian OPEN SEAT

410117662 19496
S ASHWIN 
VENKAT RAM

R SENTHIL 
KUMAR S SANGEETHA BCNO 16-06-2001 919840954854 Indian OPEN SEAT

260303576 19497 AMIT KUMAR
BISHWANATH 
MAHTO KUNTI DEVI BCNO 20-09-1999 919122670303 Indian OPEN SEAT

411300090 19502
ONEHSIMUS 
ELIAZER

ALBERT ASIR 
VETHANAYAGAM SELVI BCNO 12-08-2000 918608369372 Indian OPEN SEAT

280909484 19503 ANFAS M
M M 
INAMURAHMAN LAILA TP BCNO 04-08-1999 917907370843 Indian OPEN SEAT

440700118 19505 MOHD ASIF
MAHIUDDIN 
MOBEEN RAZIA BCNO 06-08-1998 919807471222 Indian OPEN SEAT

280705940 19506 S DEVATARUN SUDHEER S SANDHYA G I GNNO 12-04-2000 919495281561 Indian OPEN SEAT

200159198 19509

SARVESH 
KUMAR 
GANGWAR GODHAN LAL KALA WATI BCNO 08-10-1994 917372983399 Indian OPEN SEAT

440704205 19510

SATYA 
PRAKASH 
VERMA

ANAND KUMAR 
VERMA GAYATRI DEVI BCNO 10-08-1997 918058983244 Indian OPEN SEAT

440303494 19511
ANANYA 
MITTAL

RAJEEV KUMAR 
MITTAL ALKA MITTAL GNNO 26-02-2001 918909173867 Indian OPEN SEAT

200126824 19512
AAKANKSHA 
PAL NAVEEN PAL SURESH PAL BCNO 14-02-1999 919818348917 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280910704 19513 HASHIM K M

ABDUL KHASIM 
KUNNUMMAL 
MACHINGAL HASEENA MINNATH BCNO 18-12-1998 919947953349 Indian OPEN SEAT

200151382 19516 PRIYA DABAS SANDEEP KUMAR GEETA DABAS GNNO 16-09-1999 919560828748 Indian OPEN SEAT

390352033 19517
YASHASVI 
RATHORE

HEMENDRA 
SINGH RATHORE MAN KANWAR GNNO 04-11-2000 919414501011 Indian OPEN SEAT

281105459 19520
P PARVATHY 
BHUVAN

J 
BHUVANACHAND
RAN NAIR PRAMIL KUMARI B P GNNO 16-11-1999 919895774249 Indian OPEN SEAT

390364096 19523
SHIVRAJ 
KUMAWAT

GYARSI LAL 
KUMAWAT DARAKI DEVI BCNO 03-02-1997 918769505630 Indian OPEN SEAT

280608217 19525
ANEETA 
GRACIOUS GRACIOUS T K JANCY LEONS BCNO 16-02-2001 919895891696 Indian OPEN SEAT

311602000 19527

NIMBALKAR 
AMRUTA 
PRAMOD PRAMOD VASUDHA GNNO 06-04-2000 919822951830 Indian OPEN SEAT

280606065 19528
DIYA 
SHAJAHAN SHAJAHAN S SIMLA SHAJI BCNO 18-06-1997 919847591356 Indian OPEN SEAT

390311280 19529 IQRA ANSARI
MOHD ZAFAR 
ALAM PARVEEN ANSARI BCNO 24-03-2000 918285683392 Indian OPEN SEAT

390409295 19532
MAHESH 
KUMAR BHANWAR LAL MORKI DEVI BCNO 12-02-2002 919783894614 Indian OPEN SEAT

200119276 19533
ADHIRAJ 
MANTRI VEER SINGH ANUPAM GNNO 16-08-1999 918233802344 Indian OPEN SEAT

390304706 19538 VIKAS YADAV GOPAL YADAV VIMLA BCNO 22-01-1999 919461552607 Indian OPEN SEAT

390501008 19539 SHILPA YADAV PRAMOD KUMAR KANCHAN KUMARI BCNO 13-07-1998 917479469226 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280404777 19540 KEERTH VIVEK
VIVEK PANNIAN 
PAYANADAN DIVYA VIVEK BCNO 25-09-2000 918304963660 Indian OPEN SEAT

280803316 19542
AMANA 
RASHEED CT RASHEED SALEEMA K P BCNO 26-09-1999 919447836103 Indian OPEN SEAT

230203228 19543 NIDHI BABULAL MANJU KUMARI BCNO 29-08-2002 919991987261 Indian OPEN SEAT

390509067 19544
PALAK 
AGARWAL

DEEN BANDHU 
AGARWAL ANSHU AGARWAL GNNO 28-06-2000 917078258971 Indian OPEN SEAT

390346998 19546

SHAITAN 
SINGH 
CHOUDHARY

BHOLU RAM 
CHOUDHARY KAMLA DEVI BCNO 22-11-2000 919314636484 Indian OPEN SEAT

200108442 19547
SATYAM 
KUMAR

KAUSHAL 
KISHORE MANDAVI SHAHI GNNO 24-06-2001 918426814796 Indian OPEN SEAT

390506810 19548 DEEPA VERMA
DWARIKA 
PRASAD BHARTI GEETA VERMA BCNO 12-10-2000 916204651326 Indian OPEN SEAT

281206132 19551 ARIF ZAKIR
ZAKIR 
PALAMPADIYAN SHIFA ZAKIR BCNO 16-03-2000 919961199622 Indian OPEN SEAT

120401207 19553

MUDURU 
VENKATA SAI 
PRANEETH

MUDURU 
BHASKAR MUDURU SUMATHI BCNO 18-07-1999 919440104412 Indian OPEN SEAT

390341096 19554
RAMNIWAS 
CHOUDHARY

RICHPAL 
CHOUDHARY SAJANA DEVI BCNO 04-10-1999 919829594913 Indian OPEN SEAT

390504545 19555 SHREYA GARG DINESH GARG PINKY AGRAWAL GNNO 20-10-2001 918529116094 Indian OPEN SEAT
370101661 19556 RAHUL S C G SIVACOUMAR V CHITRA BCNO 01-01-2002 919442189342 Indian OPEN SEAT

300106999 19557
MAPHAT LAL 
GUPTA

MITHLESH 
KUMAR MEERA DEVI EWNO 26-01-1995 919755741273 Indian OPEN SEAT

460602493 19558 RISHAV RAI
SANJAY KUMAR 
RAI GUDDI KUMARI GNNO 12-06-2000 919038543925 Indian OPEN SEAT
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460816138 19559
OEISHI 
SARKAR BISWAJIT SARKAR JAYA DE GNNO 18-06-2000 919932969311 Indian OPEN SEAT

280709601 19560
ANGEL T 
GEORGE THAMBU GEORGE DAISY KK GNNO 29-09-1999 919496365504 Indian OPEN SEAT

441102758 19562
ISHANT 
KUMAR

SHYAM BIHARI 
PRASAD JAISWAL RINKU DEVI BCNO 27-10-1997 916388598141 Indian OPEN SEAT

420128761 19563
GUNDLAPALLY 
MEGHANA

GUNDLAPALLY 
SATHYANARAYAN
A

GUNDLAPALLY 
MANJULA BCNO 06-06-2001 919010601042 Indian OPEN SEAT

380202517 19566
PARDEEP 
KUMAR JITENDER KUMAR SANTOSH DEVI GNNO 30-07-2001 919416304796 Indian OPEN SEAT

311514820 19567

SAKSHI 
KISHOR 
BHOSALE KISHOR VIDYA GNNO 07-09-2001 919823918631 Indian OPEN SEAT

280905439 19568 SUDHEESH P
BABURAJ 
PERIKKATHRA MINI BABURAJ BCNO 10-10-2001 918086922463 Indian OPEN SEAT

450100103 19571
NIKHIL 
PRATAP RANA

GAJENDRA SINGH 
RANA NEERAJ RANA GNNO 22-04-1999 917900252629 Indian OPEN SEAT

390409888 19572

CHAUDHARY 
RAMPAL 
UMMEDARAM UMMEDARAM PUNI DEVI BCNO 27-05-2000 919571847632 Indian OPEN SEAT

390408665 19573
PRIYANKA 
CHOUDHARY

HIRA RAM 
CHOUDHARY SUMER CHOUDHARY BCNO 15-05-2000 918764344083 Indian OPEN SEAT

390341896 19577

DEWESH 
KUMAR 
JANGIR VINOD KUMAR MAYA DEVI BCNO 07-07-2000 918503818261 Indian OPEN SEAT

460202147 19579 RATUL HALDER
PRANABANANDA 
HALDER RITA HALDER GNNO 12-07-2000 918101672778 Indian OPEN SEAT
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230102566 19580
SHAILESH 
VATS NAFE SINGH REKHA VATS GNNO 27-11-1999 919555936221 Indian OPEN SEAT

281204037 19581
PAUL 
JOHNSON JOHNSON P K JOSSY P G GNNO 24-06-2000 919497316258 Indian OPEN SEAT

410607809 19585 ROSHNI J JUSTUS R SOPHIA D BCNO 23-11-2000 919789818213 Indian OPEN SEAT

410100834 19586 P B MONISHAA P S BALRAJ P B HEMALATHA GNNO 04-10-2002 919443082274 Indian OPEN SEAT

270224356 19587

SHREYA 
SREENIVAS 
MONDEMU

SREENIVASULU 
MONDEMU

LAKSHMI KANTHA 
JANGA STNO 06-02-2002 919886424766 Indian OPEN SEAT

200108887 19588
KUMARI 
AMBIKA

SUNIL KUMAR 
CHOUDHARY

MADHULIKA 
CHOUDHARY EWNO 01-10-1996 917654433957 Indian OPEN SEAT

311705095 19590

THONTE 
SIDDHESH 
BASVARAJ BASVARAJ KALPANA BCNO 08-06-2000 919309780823 Indian OPEN SEAT

390312018 19591
URVI 
AGARWAL

MAHESH CHAND 
GOYAL NIDHI GUPTA GNNO 20-02-2002 919414292354 Indian OPEN SEAT

390514015 19592 ADITI SINGH
DHARMENDRA 
SINGH SUNITA SINGH GNNO 25-10-1999 918373077295 Indian OPEN SEAT

280808306 19595 SHABEEBA K C
KAMARUL 
SALAM E P SAREENA BCNO 20-11-1998 918547468760 Indian OPEN SEAT

160116841 19596
PARDEEP 
SINGH KULWANT SINGH JASVIR KAUR EWNO 07-09-1999 916280552377 Indian OPEN SEAT

390204529 19599
SHIV KARAN 
MAHAR SHANKAR LAL MEERA DEVI BCNO 11-11-2002 919929939090 Indian OPEN SEAT

200106616 19600 ANWAR ALAM MOHIUDDIN NAZMA KHATOON GNNO 04-01-1992 919471893798 Indian OPEN SEAT

440500214 19601
PRAJAWAL 
SINGH PRADEEP SINGH SANGEETA SINGH EWNO 29-01-2001 919304027294 Indian OPEN SEAT

450101890 19602
GUNJAN 
PANTHRI

YATENDRA 
PANTHRI RAJNI PANTHRI GNNO 16-11-1999 919410148655 Indian OPEN SEAT
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300304259 19604
ADITYA 
PATIDAR DILIP PATIDAR KAVITA PATIDAR BCNO 26-01-1999 919993474243 Indian OPEN SEAT

200128461 19606 VISHAL SUHAG
DHARAMVIR 
SUHAG KAMLA GNNO 04-04-1999 919896770933 Indian OPEN SEAT

441112878 19608
UTKARSH 
PATEL

RAMESH KUMAR 
SINGH SEEMA SINGH BCNO 01-07-2000 918299207472 Indian OPEN SEAT

200142576 19609

MD 
MOBASHSHIR 
EJAZI MD HAIDER EJAZI NAUSHAWA PERWEEN EWNO 25-08-2000 919128563960 Indian OPEN SEAT

200154808 19612
SIMRAN 
DHANDA SUKHBIR SINGH SUNITA GNNO 05-09-1998 919896644894 Indian OPEN SEAT

150215213 19613 MANJEETA
NAVIN KUMAR 
THAKUR RACHNA THAKUR EWNO 10-05-1999 917050340192 Indian OPEN SEAT

280710887 19614
NAVYA 
SURESH SURESH KUMAR K M K GEETHA GNNO 03-01-2000 919447241755 Indian OPEN SEAT

300200012 19615
SANSKAR 
GAUTAM

MUKESH 
GAUTAM SUSHMA GAUTAM GNNO 10-08-2000 917987154285 Indian OPEN SEAT

450303212 19618 NISHANT SAINI SUNIL SAINI KAVITA SAINI BCNO 31-05-1999 917251831275 Indian OPEN SEAT
390502783 19620 VIJAY LAXMI ARVIND KUMAR SUMAN SINGH EWNO 19-08-1998 918651941469 Indian OPEN SEAT

280401503 19622
MUHAMMAD 
RAZIL M ABDUL RAZAK

PAIRADUKKAM 
SAHEETHA BCNO 20-04-1999 919495615793 Indian OPEN SEAT

200153270 19623

BACHIMANCHI 
 HEMANTH 
SARMA

BACHIMANCHI 
SREEDHAR

BACHIMANCHI 
AMEETA GNNO 03-04-2001 919968486099 Indian OPEN SEAT

390304395 19624
RAJEEV 
RANJAN

SITA RAM 
PRASAD CHAMPA DEVI BCNO 01-02-2001 919973199134 Indian OPEN SEAT

390351041 19625
ABHISHEK 
SINGH

RAJENDRA 
PRATAP SINGH SADHNA SINGH EWNO 01-06-2000 919919556435 Indian OPEN SEAT

270702245 19626
VENUGOPAL K 
R RAMESH K N GIRIJA BCNO 24-08-2000 916361913810 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390346145 19628
VARSHIKA 
MISHRA SANJAY KUMAR MANJU DEVI EWNO 05-06-2001 919024396911 Indian OPEN SEAT

440827423 19629 MOHD ASIF MOHD YUNUS JAHIDHA KHATOON GNNO 17-03-1999 917071058578 Indian OPEN SEAT

390330477 19631 AJAY SINGHAL
MAHESH CHAND 
SINGHAL MEENA DEVI GNNO 12-12-2000 919602807691 Indian OPEN SEAT

200126149 19634
MUSKAN 
BHAWNANI KAILASH KUMAR SANGEETA GNNO 08-09-2000 919818051523 Indian OPEN SEAT

390313386 19635 MADHUR ANOOP SINGH SUNITA RANI GNNO 17-12-2002 919215412800 Indian OPEN SEAT

390509602 19636
VANDANA 
JAIN

ABHINANDAN 
JAIN SUNITA JAIN GNNO 13-05-2002 919414317252 Indian OPEN SEAT

390305661 19637

YASHLOK 
KUMAR 
PATHAK

RAJESWAR 
PATHAK KALYANTI DEVI EWNO 04-04-1999 918210137629 Indian OPEN SEAT

300104449 19639
SUSHIL 
KUMAR RAMAJI PRASAD MEERA DEVI BCNO 01-01-1998 919931628362 Indian OPEN SEAT

300309810 19640
TEJAS 
SHARMA ATUL SHARMA HEMLATA SHARMA GNNO 31-03-2002 917389797091 Indian OPEN SEAT

311701578 19641

QAZI MD ZAID 
ATA UR 
REHMAN ATA UR REHMAN ASMA GNNO 11-04-1999 919922801234 Indian OPEN SEAT

390358151 19643 PAVAN NAGAR
OM PRAKASH 
NAGAR ROOKAMANI BAI BCNO 02-05-1998 919119315087 Indian OPEN SEAT

200149925 19645
MOHD 
TAUHEED MOHD SHAKIR MEENA BCNO 14-02-2000 918076912479 Indian OPEN SEAT

280703560 19647
MALAVIKA P P 
M

JANARDHANAN P 
P RAMANI M BCNO 17-05-2001 919400405826 Indian OPEN SEAT

380302289 19650
RISHABH 
SHARMA DINESH SHARMA TARUNA SHARMA GNNO 02-07-2001 919855042003 Indian OPEN SEAT

220901048 19651
DHAIRYA 
SHAH SHREYAS SHAH ANJU SHAH GNNO 25-09-2001 919824262112 Indian OPEN SEAT
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230101788 19654
PRATEEK 
TEWATIA INDERPAL SUNITA DEVI EWNO 31-01-2001 918930395305 Indian OPEN SEAT

390359188 19655 VINITA
RAJVEER SINGH 
GURJAR RADHA DEVI BCNO 05-12-2000 917239947426 Indian OPEN SEAT

311504330 19656 ASHISH RAJ R R YADAV GEETA YADAV BCNO 06-03-2002 919860880430 Indian OPEN SEAT

220104687 19658
SAHIL 
SRIVASTAVA K P SRIVASTAVA PAMITA SRIVASTAVA GNNO 12-01-2000 917247727709 Indian OPEN SEAT

390105567 19659

SARAN 
RAJESH 
SOHANLAL

SOHANLAL 
SARANN ASHA GNNO 16-11-1998 918208827961 Indian OPEN SEAT

200128915 19661
VISHAL 
SHARMA

RAMESH 
CHANDER SHAKUNTLA EWNO 26-09-1999 919485945005 Indian OPEN SEAT

200121746 19662
HARSH 
AGGARWAL ANIL AGGARWAL POONAM AGGARWAL EWNO 26-08-2000 918287553750 Indian OPEN SEAT

280909546 19663 SUFYAN U I ILLIAS U I RABIYA K S BCNO 03-03-1998 919544366657 Indian OPEN SEAT

440104883 19664
ABHISHEK 
SINGH

DHARMENDRA 
SINGH SANGEETA SINGH GNNO 02-06-2001 918630890967 Indian OPEN SEAT

160103047 19666
KOMAL 
AGGARWAL PAWAN KUMAR SUSHMA DEVI GNNO 24-04-2000 919877309532 Indian OPEN SEAT

390315230 19667

DEEPANSHU 
PRADEEP 
BINDAL

PRADEEP KUMAR 
BINDAL SUMAN P BINDAL BCNO 06-12-2000

411298167441
12 Indian OPEN SEAT

460817008 19668
RISHAV 
GHOSAL

TUNAL KUMAR 
GHOSAL ARTI GHOSAL GNNO 11-10-1999 919748771654 Indian OPEN SEAT

200109756 19672
KESHAV 
BANSAL

KRISHAN KUMAR 
BANSAL VERSHA BANSAL GNNO 10-02-2000 919034562502 Indian OPEN SEAT

150245801 19675
ANKITA 
KUMARI

MITHILESH 
KUMAR RENUKA SINHA BCNO 19-05-2000

284670331028
46 Indian OPEN SEAT

220801144 19676

SAKSHI 
MANISHKUMA
R CHOKSI MANISHKUMAR JESAL GNNO 28-10-2001 919426128424 Indian OPEN SEAT

160105602 19677 AJAY KUMAR SANJAY KUMAR SUMITRA DEVI BCNO 14-03-1999 918053679667 Indian OPEN SEAT
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220201056 19680
ABHISHEK 
KUMAR

RAM BINOD 
GANDHI JANKI DEVI BCNO 14-02-1996 919709647249 Indian OPEN SEAT

230202326 19681 HIMANSHU LILA RAM PARMILA DEVI BCNO 13-12-2001 918168318817 Indian OPEN SEAT
200116856 19682 JATIN MOR VEDPAL SINGH SUNITA DEVI BCNO 08-01-2002 919315861803 Indian OPEN SEAT

280904584 19683
NANDA DAS T 
M DEVADAS T M AMBIKA C T BCNO 02-03-1999 919633865037 Indian OPEN SEAT

390516633 19684 SALONI SONI GOPAL SONI ANITA SONI BCNO 20-10-2000 919413980401 Indian OPEN SEAT
300309807 19686 SOURAV RANVIR SINGH PARMOD DEVI GNNO 21-07-1999 918319034453 Indian OPEN SEAT
390357592 19687 AASIF BASRUDEEN HANSEERA BCNO 26-06-1996 918094168795 Indian OPEN SEAT

420118978 19688
KOKA SAI 
TARINI KOKA SRINIVAS KOKA RADHA DEVI GNNO 15-08-2002 919948437845 Indian OPEN SEAT

280708525 19689
AKANSHA 
VINOD VINOD KUMAR SUDHA P C BCNO 16-05-2000 919495123165 Indian OPEN SEAT

360412581 19690

BISHMAYA 
PRAKASH 
SABAT

SANTOSH 
KUMAR SABAT PRATIMA SABAT GNNO 25-03-2001 919438002972 Indian OPEN SEAT

390326801 19693
VISHAL 
KUMAR TUNTUN RAY RINKU DEVI EWNO 26-01-1998 918579825058 Indian OPEN SEAT

170303204 19699 SUMAN PATEL
DAMRU DHAR 
PATEL BHENU PATEL BCNO 16-12-1996 917828285142 Indian OPEN SEAT

360405163 19701
BISWAJITA 
UPADHYAY

MAHENDRA 
KUMAR 
UPADHYAY

TRUPTIBALA 
UPADHYAY GNNO 28-12-2000 919438578868 Indian OPEN SEAT

311505056 19702

YUGANDHARA 
CHANDRAKAN
T CHAVAN

CHANDRAKANT 
BHAGWAT 
CHAVAN

TEJASHREE 
CHANDRAKANT 
CHAVAN GNNO 07-12-2001 917447477212 Indian OPEN SEAT

440706398 19703
SHWETALI 
SINGH S P SINGH NEETI SINGH GNNO 03-09-2000 919450144727 Indian OPEN SEAT

390317283 19704
UMAKANT 
MEENA PRAHLAD MEENA KESHANTI DEVI STNO 27-10-2001 919680557808 Indian OPEN SEAT
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281003493 19705 SREYA S NAIR SATHEESH S KAVITHA GAYATHRI V EWNO 23-12-1999 919447527855 Indian OPEN SEAT

120503650 19706

DAGGUPATI 
GOWRIPRIYAN
KA

DAGGUPATI 
SRINIVASARAO DAGGUPATI SRIDEVI GNNO 22-12-2001 919494859898 Indian OPEN SEAT

200127230 19709

MD 
ALINAWAZ 
KHAN MD AYUB KHAN SHAMEEMA KHANAM GNNO 05-01-2000 919205464521 Indian OPEN SEAT

441109542 19711
ABHISHEK 
DUBEY

SUNIL KUMAR 
DUBEY RAGINI DEVI EWNO 06-09-1999 919451020386 Indian OPEN SEAT

390307026 19712 ASTHA JAIN
ARVIND KUMAR 
JAIN SAROJ JAIN GNNO 04-07-2000 918824842422 Indian OPEN SEAT

311006266 19715

FAUZAN 
SALIM 
PATHAN SALIM PATHAN KAUSAR PATHAN EWNO 24-09-2000 919969408126 Indian OPEN SEAT

300309149 19716 KRATI GUPTA AJAY GUPTA ALKA GUPTA GNNO 11-01-2000 919893763585 Indian OPEN SEAT

120504099 19717
VADITHYA 
CHARAN NAIK V SANKAR NAIK V NARAYANAMMA STNO 20-08-2001 919849888413 Indian OPEN SEAT

200135666 19726
KM RIYA 
HAMEED ZAHIR AHMED SHABANA BEGUM BCNO 01-07-1999 917906345632 Indian OPEN SEAT

120609729 19731
MADDI 
PAVANKUMAR

MADDI KRISHNA 
RAO MADDI JAYASHREE GNNO 10-06-2001 919491812404 Indian OPEN SEAT

280700227 19732
MAHESH 
MANOJ MANOJ KUMAR P MEERA MANOJ GNNO 21-09-2001 919447723272 Indian OPEN SEAT

390320528 19733 VIREKH VIRENDER YADAV REKHA DEVI BCNO 22-02-2001 919996424770 Indian OPEN SEAT

200107869 19735

SANOJ 
KUMAR 
YADAV

MISHRI LAL 
YADAV ARHUL DEVI BCNO 04-02-1998 919785108616 Indian OPEN SEAT
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180101072 19737
JYOTI KUMARI 
YADAV

BIJOY KUMAR 
YADAV SUMAN DEVI BCNO 15-07-2001 917203959361 Indian OPEN SEAT

440806730 19738 PRIYA SINGH
KRISHNA KUMAR 
SINGH MAYA SINGH GNNO 28-08-1998 917905365476 Indian OPEN SEAT

441103211 19739
SAKSHI 
SRIVASTAVA

NIRAJ KUMAR 
SRIVASTAVA SUNEETA SRIVASTAVA EWNO 12-11-1998 919140480301 Indian OPEN SEAT

360301635 19741
MALAY 
RANJAN DAS KASHINATH DAS SUKANTI DAS SCNO 22-10-2000 919434776052 Indian OPEN SEAT

440813292 19742 ADITI PANDEY RAMESH PANDEY ARTI PANDEY GNNO 25-02-2000 918004501700 Indian OPEN SEAT

310205204 19744

DESHMUKH 
RUCHA 
SANJAYRAO

SANJAYRAO 
NAMDEVRAO 
DESHMUKH VAISHALI BCNO 14-11-2000 919130394431 Indian OPEN SEAT

280803784 19745 NEHA RAHUL RAHUL K BINU RAHUL GNNO 17-11-2000 919847278016 Indian OPEN SEAT
440804105 19746 AMAN SINGH ARUN SINGH SHEELA SINGH GNNO 05-03-1999 917232093512 Indian OPEN SEAT
160105200 19747 ANANYA R P SINGH INDU BALA SCNO 26-06-2000 917018604277 Indian OPEN SEAT

410703289 19748
PRIYA 
DHARSHINI R A RAJENDRAN E AJITHA P R BCNO 29-04-2001 919487724213 Indian OPEN SEAT

420110694 19750

NADENDLA 
SATVIK 
ROSHAN

NADENDLA 
SRINIVASA RAO NADENDLA JYOSTNA GNNO 17-01-2002 917799147257 Indian OPEN SEAT

390349031 19752
CHARAN 
SINGH MEENA KAMAL MEENA GIRRAJI DEVI STNO 15-09-1996 919468527336 Indian OPEN SEAT

390317493 19753 ROHAN YADAV
NARENDRA 
YADAV MAMTA YADAV BCNO 04-10-1997 919309441699 Indian OPEN SEAT

390506808 19755 ISHRAT RAFIQ MOHD RAFIQ AKHTARUN NISHA BCNO 22-02-1996 919140095473 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390348543 19756

RAJESH 
KUMAR 
GURJAR

KAILASH PRASAD 
GURJAR KAMOD DEVI BCNO 04-03-2000 918005696134 Indian OPEN SEAT

300311272 19758
NANDINI 
MAHESHWARI

SANJAY 
MAHESHWARI SARITA MAHESHWARI GNNO 11-04-2001 919425912401 Indian OPEN SEAT

281004709 19759 NIRANJANA S

M R 
SURESHKUMARA
N PREETHA M BCNO 04-12-1999 919495450584 Indian OPEN SEAT

280302106 19760 MEENAKSHI A ANILKUMAR K K ANITHA R GNNO 13-08-2000 919847102798 Indian OPEN SEAT

440505514 19761
KANUPRIYA 
TIWARI

DINENDRA NATH 
TIWARI NEELAM TIWARI GNNO 17-12-1999 917355439018 Indian OPEN SEAT

390335697 19762 ANJU RAMNATH SANJYA DEVI BCNO 22-07-2000 917709500881 Indian OPEN SEAT

200141745 19765
SHIKHA SINGH 
TANWAR RAJ KUMAR MANJEET TANWAR EWNO 01-05-2001 919350092354 Indian OPEN SEAT

200153074 19766

KUSH 
SAURABH 
SINGH

SATRUGHAN 
SINGH GAYANTI SINGH GNNO 19-07-1997 918004717757 Indian OPEN SEAT

230205664 19767 KHUSHBOO
RAKESH KUMAR 
VERMA SHASHI RANI GNNO 20-03-2001 919467100440 Indian OPEN SEAT

390344819 19768
ARVIND 
KUMAR RAM LAL BIMALA DEVI BCNO 10-12-1999 919413661403 Indian OPEN SEAT

390353217 19772
VINAY 
SHARMA

PRABHU 
NARAYAN 
SHARMA SUSHILA SHARMA GNNO 16-08-2000 919829734388 Indian OPEN SEAT

280307023 19773 ANJANA C NANDAKUMAR C AMBUJAM M EWNO 29-01-1998 918137048797 Indian OPEN SEAT

200126325 19774
ARUN KUMAR 
MALIK Y P SINGH SUREKHA MALIK BCNO 22-12-1993 919718738608 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280701665 19775 ASWITHA P B
P R 
BALAKRISHNAN P P VALSALA GNNO 25-01-2000 919744033938 Indian OPEN SEAT

390358129 19776
ARYAN 
CHAUDHARY

NEMI CHAND 
CHAUDHARY SAROJ DEVI BCNO 16-04-2002 917665688776 Indian OPEN SEAT

390328283 19778 HARSHIT JAIN SUKUMAL JAIN SARITA JAIN GNNO 05-11-2001 918560846051 Indian OPEN SEAT

260201424 19779
SANOBAR 
JAMEEL

MD JAMEEL 
HUSSAIN WAHIDA BANO GNNO 08-03-1999 919204605934 Indian OPEN SEAT

360409985 19780
DEBIPRASAD 
MOHAPATRA

DILLIP NANDAN 
MOHAPATRA GEETARANI SAMAL GNNO 02-12-2001 917894571534 Indian OPEN SEAT

281110416 19781 SOFIYA S S SALIM N SAFEERA BEEVI BCNO 10-05-1999 919446103794 Indian OPEN SEAT
390356133 19782 NITIN ASHOK NIRMALA DEVI BCNO 02-11-2002 919784140438 Indian OPEN SEAT

390300833 19785
TANU 
AGARWAL

MUKESH 
AGARWAL MAYA AGARWAL EWNO 17-04-2000 917726023736 Indian OPEN SEAT

440403464 19786
SUDHANSHU 
PRATAP

DINESH PRASAD 
PRAJAPATI SHEELA PRAJAPATI BCNO 24-08-2000 916392826091 Indian OPEN SEAT

280710258 19787
AMRITHA 
SAJEEV SAJEEV V L SINDHU T GNNO 10-11-1999 917025564528 Indian OPEN SEAT

390314622 19788 SAHIL KUMAR BINOD JAISWAL REKHA DEVI BCNO 03-01-1999 918507484060 Indian OPEN SEAT

390402916 19789
JITENDRA 
SANKHLA

BABULAL 
SANKHLA BHANWARI DEVI BCNO 27-07-1998 918107599253 Indian OPEN SEAT

200106386 19791 ASHISH AJMER SAVITRI GNNO 27-12-1998 919812118836 Indian OPEN SEAT

420111038 19794
DUDYALA 
RISHIKA

DUDYALA 
VENKATA 
KRISHNA KUMAR 
GOUD PACHARLA INDIRA BCNO 10-03-2000 919949366610 Indian OPEN SEAT

390204508 19795 JAYA JOSHI
LAXMI NARAYAN 
JOSHI SUSHILA JOSHI EWNO 31-10-1997 919460948469 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311502292 19797
ABHISHEK 
SHIRISH PATIL

SHIRISH NAVAL 
PATIL

MANJUSHA SHIRISH 
PATIL GNNO 05-10-2001 917775037755 Indian OPEN SEAT

460808092 19799
SAYANTANI 
DAS RAJIB DAS UMA CHAKRABORTY GNNO 30-12-2000 919903890949 Indian OPEN SEAT

200151557 19801
KUMAR 
KANISHK

PRADEEP KUMAR 
TIWARI SABITA TIWARI GNNO 30-09-1998 919910659301 Indian OPEN SEAT

420105541 19802

NEELADRI 
YESESVI 
MEGHANA N M S S GIRIDHAR N JYOTHIRMAYI GNNO 21-07-2002 919490421763 Indian OPEN SEAT

390408120 19803
SANDEEP 
PANWAR MAGRAJ YASHODA BCNO 17-11-1999 919116799924 Indian OPEN SEAT

390302370 19804
SARAS 
CHAUDHARY

JAI PRAKASH 
CHAUDHARY PUSHPA CHAUDHARY GNNO 07-08-1999 918299124442 Indian OPEN SEAT

260302700 19805
AYUSHI 
KAMAL

ABINASH KUMAR 
SINHA RATNA SINHA EWNO 02-11-2000 919835322517 Indian OPEN SEAT

311513004 19809

PARAB 
SANIYA 
SANJAY SANJAY PARAB NEETA PARAB GNNO 05-02-2001 919763042587 Indian OPEN SEAT

200155358 19810
AAKARSH 
YADAV

SHESH NATH 
YADAV NAINA YADAV BCNO 29-07-2001 919717491880 Indian OPEN SEAT

311012674 19812

KULKARNI 
NEHA 
DATTAPRASAN
NA DATTAPRASANNA SHILPA GNNO 09-03-2001 919821046391 Indian OPEN SEAT

200158052 19813
MRITYUNJAY 
PRAJAPATI

NANHU 
PRAJAPATI BHAWANA DEVI BCNO 02-01-1997 918765154136 Indian OPEN SEAT

390105402 19814
MAHESH 
PRAJAPAT BHOPAL RAM GEETA DEVI BCNO 18-08-2001 919649389390 Indian OPEN SEAT

460400329 19818
SAURAV 
GHOSH

BISHWAPRIYA 
GHOSH MAMATA GHOSH GNNO 03-07-2000 917679258176 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270227070 19819
BATTULA 
ABHYUDAYA B BALA KRISHNA B JAYASREE GNNO 17-04-2002 919535509381 Indian OPEN SEAT

280706300 19820
GOWRI SREE 
NAIR

SREENIVASAN 
NAIR SINI M NAIR GNNO 09-07-1999 919946554277 Indian OPEN SEAT

200122416 19824
NASSER 
IMAM WARSI

IMAM HASSAN 
WARSI GULSHAN ARA WARSI BCNO 24-12-1996 918372088501 Indian OPEN SEAT

440601403 19826
SANKALP 
RATHORE

SANJAY KUMAR 
RATHORE KALPANA RATHORE BCNO 25-09-2000 918004785490 Indian OPEN SEAT

410802783 19827
ABISHEKVIGRA
M N NATRAYAN M KAVITHA S BCNO 03-11-2001 919487616327 Indian OPEN SEAT

390324746 19830 SAHIL GOYAL SURESH GOYAL SAVITA GOYAL GNNO 16-06-1999 919815631335 Indian OPEN SEAT

120401617 19831

K 
HARSHAVARD
HAN NAIDU

K MURALIDHAR 
NAIDU D BHARATHI GNNO 18-11-2002 919441166661 Indian OPEN SEAT

390326101 19832
RAHUL 
AGRAWAL

SANJAY KUMAR 
AGRAWAL NEELAM AGRAWAL BCNO 14-09-2001 917667277746 Indian OPEN SEAT

120302379 19834

ANUMAREDDY 
 BHAVITHA 
REDDY

ANUMAREDDY 
BRAHMANANDA 
REDDY

PULICHARLA 
ANANTHA LAKSHMI EWNO 09-03-2002 919948323266 Indian OPEN SEAT

281100858 19839

K S 
KRISHNANUN
NI P C KANNAN VAR

M S SANDHYA 
THANKACHY BCNO 19-01-2000 919605490715 Indian OPEN SEAT

150203807 19841 SWETA SINGH
ANIL KUMAR 
SINGH SHASHI KUMARI BCNO 08-10-2000 919262239133 Indian OPEN SEAT

280303293 19843
NIRMALA 
JOSEPH JOSEPH N L ELSAMMA JOSEPH GNNO 20-08-2000 919447579560 Indian OPEN SEAT

150228052 19844

MAHIMA 
KUMARI 
MISHRA

RAM VINAY 
MISHRA VIDYA DEVI GNNO 04-02-2001 919313566874 Indian OPEN SEAT

220110243 19846

BALADHA 
NIXIT 
VINUBHAI

BALADHA 
VINUBHAI 
BABUBHAI

BALADHA RAMILABEN 
VINUBHAI EWNO 16-11-2001 918849200289 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390603832 19847 PRIYA JAGAN DINESH JAGAN KAVITA JAGAN GNNO 22-11-2000 917891460633 Indian OPEN SEAT

311509610 19848

BALBUDHE 
HARSH 
RAMESH

BALBUDHE 
RAMESH 
GOVINDRAO LALITA BCNO 18-08-2001 919764065459 Indian OPEN SEAT

230201447 19849
HARSHIT 
BANSAL

PAWAN KUMAR 
BANSAL REKHA BANSAL GNNO 16-05-1999 919813517609 Indian OPEN SEAT

390304931 19850
ANKIT 
TOSHNIWAL RAMSWAROOP SAROJ TOSHNIWAL GNNO 07-08-2001 917297873188 Indian OPEN SEAT

280807920 19854
JASNA 
BEEGUM M

ABDUL 
SHUKKOOR REMLA BCNO 15-08-1999 919847895007 Indian OPEN SEAT

441103207 19855
SACHIN 
KUMAR SINGH

NARENDRA 
KUMAR SINGH SADHNA SINGH EWNO 29-01-1999 918299723070 Indian OPEN SEAT

170104627 19856
SUSHMA 
DEWANGAN

DOMAN LAL 
DEWANGAN RADHA DEWANGAN BCNO 11-09-1998 919770603581 Indian OPEN SEAT

150212773 19857

SHAMAAIM A 
AHMED 
ANSARI

ALLAUDDIN 
AHMED FARHAT YASMIN BCNO 10-07-2000 919093976707 Indian OPEN SEAT

300306895 19858 MANSI WABLE NITIN WABLE NEETA WABLE GNNO 18-02-2000 917772055002 Indian OPEN SEAT

120501032 19859
GANDRETI 
LAKSHMI

GANDRETI 
SRINIVASARAO GANDRETI MALATHI BCNO 20-05-2001 919441080443 Indian OPEN SEAT

390325463 19862
RAGHURAJ 
SINGH GAMBHIR SINGH TULSI DEVI GNNO 12-06-2001 919799354153 Indian OPEN SEAT

390312479 19863
AASHISH 
SHARMA NIRMAL SHARMA INDU SHARMA GNNO 10-11-1999 919672579107 Indian OPEN SEAT

390321430 19864
LIPAKSHI 
MALAV MUKESH MALAV SANTOSH MALAV BCNO 04-05-2000 919829056278 Indian OPEN SEAT

390319908 19865
FAIZAN 
TAUFEEQUE MOHD TAUFEEQ SHAKEELA KHANAM GNNO 17-08-1999 919792555311 Indian OPEN SEAT

260300917 19866
APOORVA 
BHARTI

ASHOK KUMAR 
MAHTO PUSHPALATA KUMARI BCNO 16-02-1999 918877132202 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120107304 19867 BANDI YAMINI
BANDI VENKATA 
KRISHNA RAO

BANDI VENKATA 
MAHA LAKSHMI BCNO 20-07-1998 917036190640 Indian OPEN SEAT

150210934 19868
RISHABH 
KUMAR

MANORANJAN 
PATHAK SHOBHA PATHAK EWNO 14-01-1998 917023756579 Indian OPEN SEAT

450103814 19870
PRAGATI 
CHAUHAN

GAJPAL SINGH 
CHAUHAN GEETA CHAUHAN GNNO 15-03-2001 919410318422 Indian OPEN SEAT

310200730 19871
SHREYA 
MURARKA SUSHIL MURARKA JAYSHREE MURARKA GNNO 27-11-2001 919948508111 Indian OPEN SEAT

260103399 19873 DRISHTY KAILASH PRASAD NEETA NANDAN GNNO 28-11-1999 918969234856 Indian OPEN SEAT

390306029 19874 RITIK KUMAR BHAGWAT SINGH KAMLESH BCNO 21-01-1999 919468846009 Indian OPEN SEAT

170106475 19877
DEEKSHA 
DHURANDHAR

SHATRUGHAN 
LAL 
DHURANDHAR LAXMI DHURANDHAR BCNO 22-05-2000 919993252200 Indian OPEN SEAT

380101383 19878
RUPIKA 
SHARMA RAJESH KUMAR GEETA SHARMA GNNO 29-01-2000

836398155883
63 Indian OPEN SEAT

390203229 19879
TRIPTA 
PRAJAPAT MAGAN LAL SONU DEVI BCNO 10-10-1999 919829847516 Indian OPEN SEAT

440902408 19880 VIDHU KUMAR VINOD KUMAR PANKAJ RANI GNNO 04-01-2000 916397168716 Indian OPEN SEAT

440822491 19881
ISARARUL 
HASAN

ISARAFEEL 
ANSARI NAJMA KHATOON BCNO 01-08-1995 919807371549 Indian OPEN SEAT

311405218 19884

CHOUDHARY 
KUNDAN 
PEMARAM PEMARAM GANGA GNNO 04-09-1999 919867512477 Indian OPEN SEAT

440206355 19885 KOMAL SINGH RAJENDRA SINGH MAYA SINGH BCNO 11-05-1997 919807639848 Indian OPEN SEAT

300103614 19886

MANI 
SHANKAR 
PRASAD RAMESH PRASAD GYANTI DEVI BCNO 29-12-1996 917797361603 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280810509 19887

AMAL 
CHANDRAN T 
K CHANDRAN T K SHEEBA T K BCNO 25-09-1997 919744903315 Indian OPEN SEAT

390315151 19888 PANKAJ SIRVI MOHAN LAL GANKI DEVI BCNO 10-07-2000 917427896157 Indian OPEN SEAT

390514458 19889
MUSKAN 
MANGAL

SHYAM SUNDER 
MANGAL ASHA AGRAWAL GNNO 10-10-2001

261695213826
16 Indian OPEN SEAT

441004683 19892 SUNIL KUMAR LILADHAR RAJWATI DEVI BCNO 07-12-1997 919719650958 Indian OPEN SEAT

280805995 19893
RAHNA 
FATHIMA N ABDUL AZEEZ N SAREENA P BCNO 09-02-1999 919947416390 Indian OPEN SEAT

390363748 19896 MALLA RAM HARJI RAM MULI DEVI BCNO 10-07-1998 919799112719 Indian OPEN SEAT

420123718 19897

DIKSHA 
SANJANA 
PASNOOR

PASNOOR 
SRINIVAS REDDY PASNOOR RAMANI GNNO 19-05-2001 917780265657 Indian OPEN SEAT

311508377 19898 SAKSHI GUPTA SIYARAM GUPTA GEETA GUPTA GNNO 03-02-2000 919671475870 Indian OPEN SEAT

280702352 19899 AMINA SAFFIR
MOHAMMED 
SAFFIR A FATHIMA SHINY C H BCNO 15-12-1999 919495580317 Indian OPEN SEAT

260310945 19901
UDIT 
CHAKRAVARTY

MANABENDRA 
NATH 
CHAKRAVARTY

SANCHITA 
CHAKRAVARTY EWNO 12-04-1999 919279283404 Indian OPEN SEAT

390501646 19902 HIMANI RAJESH BINDU BCNO 27-03-1999 918708613108 Indian OPEN SEAT

440101505 19905 TANAY GUPTA
DINESH KUMAR 
GUPTA NEERU GUPTA GNNO 19-01-2000 917734947961 Indian OPEN SEAT

420131389 19906
MANTHENA 
RANGARAJU

MANTHENA 
SRINIVAS RAJU

MANTHENA 
KALAVATHI EWNO 19-06-2000 919573404909 Indian OPEN SEAT

440500279 19907

PRATEEK 
KUMAR 
CHAUDHARY

PHOOL CHAND 
CHAUDHARY NEELAM CHAUDHARY GNNO 22-09-2000 919455116350 Indian OPEN SEAT
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200139105 19909 MOHD MUSAB PARVEZ AHMAD FAHMEEDA BANO GNNO 15-08-1994 919519399466 Indian OPEN SEAT

440801081 19913
BUSHRA 
KHANAM MOHD IKRAM SAJRUNNISHA EWNO 02-08-2000 919415718201 Indian OPEN SEAT

360409242 19914
SAIPRASAD 
PANDA

KARTIKESWAR 
PANDA USHARANI PANDA GNNO 28-10-1999 919237977574 Indian OPEN SEAT

390319108 19919
HARSH 
MANGAL

MAHENDRA 
MANGAL MEENA MANGAL GNNO 06-04-2001 918529121552 Indian OPEN SEAT

200130469 19920 MD ZAID SHAMSUL HAQUE ASMA KHATOON BCNO 23-10-1997 919473249786 Indian OPEN SEAT

281108355 19921
RAKHI 
KRISHNAN R

KRISHNANKUTTY 
C REMANI M BCNO 17-11-2000 918078837951 Indian OPEN SEAT

311803136 19922
SHUBHAM 
KUMAR

DINESH PRASAD 
SAHA SANJU DEVI BCNO 08-04-1996 919145935035 Indian OPEN SEAT

200138790 19923 AKASHDEEP BALBIR SINGH KAMLESH BCNO 29-05-1997 918529344593 Indian OPEN SEAT

300309020 19925
ABHAY 
PRATAP SINGH

MR RAJABHAI 
DANGI MRS SADHNA DANGI BCNO 28-01-2000 917909451003 Indian OPEN SEAT

390327285 19929
PRATYUSH 
PRIYADARSHI

RAJESH KUMAR 
PRIYADARSHI DIVYA BHARTI BCNO 17-03-2000 918809413598 Indian OPEN SEAT

311021780 19930 ANJALI SINGH
ARWIND KUMAR 
SINGH SARITA DEVI GNNO 24-08-2001 918169130062 Indian OPEN SEAT

280907216 19931
SHADA 
HANAN K P

MOHAMMED 
SALEEM K P

HASEENA 
MOHAMMED SALEEM BCNO 04-08-1999 919745861802 Indian OPEN SEAT

390335615 19933 RAKESH JANI
CHIMNA RAM 
JANI MEERO CHOUDHARY BCNO 22-03-2001 919828581178 Indian OPEN SEAT

120604778 19935

KURITI 
HARSHAVARD
HAN KURITI SOMBABU KURITI PANKAJAKSHI BCNO 17-07-2001 919441623266 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280905624 19936 ARSHAQ V
MUHAMMED 
ISHAQ VALAPRA NAJMUNNISA V P BCNO 02-02-2000 919946695056 Indian OPEN SEAT

390312375 19941 CHIRAG JAIN ANIL KUMAR JAIN ASHA JAIN EWNO 06-01-2000 919783723441 Indian OPEN SEAT

280802747 19942
FATHIMA 
FARHA P

P AHAMMED 
KUTTY P K KADEEJA BCNO 07-03-2000 919745921319 Indian OPEN SEAT

390325222 19943

SHYAM JI 
VISHWAKARM
A

SITA RAM 
VISHWAKARMA RAJKUMARI BCNO 15-10-1999 919115014091 Indian OPEN SEAT

230202514 19945
POOJA 
GHANGHAS PRADEEP KUMAR SUNITA CHAUDHARY BCNO 08-01-1999 919319356630 Indian OPEN SEAT

160114548 19949 LIZA GOYAL RAKESH GOYAL NEENA GOYAL GNNO 28-03-2001 919592048789 Indian OPEN SEAT

390326275 19951
LODHA RAJAT 
RAJENDRA

RAJENDRA 
AMARCHAND 
LODHA UJWALLA GNNO 29-01-2001 919422368082 Indian OPEN SEAT

390602665 19953
MOHAMMED 
AZAM KAIF

MOHAMMED 
ARIF SHEHNAZ BANO EWNO 29-03-2001 919001787778 Indian OPEN SEAT

390505429 19954 SIDDHI GOYAL RAJESH GOYAL MAYA GOYAL GNNO 04-08-1999 918769487229 Indian OPEN SEAT

370100505 19956
RAGAVENDIRA
N V VENKATESH KAVITHA GNNO 02-05-2001 919865633118 Indian OPEN SEAT

280606144 19957 DEVAYANI I V
VENUGOPALA 
PILLAI B INDHU L R GNNO 08-12-1999 919446037989 Indian OPEN SEAT

390605392 19959
LEENA 
DHALAWAT

HEERA LAL 
DHALAWAT BEBI DEVI GNNO 21-08-2000 918769176451 Indian OPEN SEAT

390506673 19960 JYOTI DURGA PRASAD SUMAN EWNO 04-09-1998
766293407414
27 Indian OPEN SEAT

120301715 19961
VEMPALLI 
TEJASWINI V DORA BABU N NAGA DEVI BCNO 31-03-2002 919912613766 Indian OPEN SEAT

280611457 19962 ASWINI VINOD VINOD KUMAR K JAYASREE L GNNO 27-06-2000 918281718837 Indian OPEN SEAT
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230200569 19963
TAMANNA 
TANWAR

MAHESH 
TANWAR SUDESH TANWAR GNNO 13-06-2000 919466503115 Indian OPEN SEAT

200142316 19965
ANSUYA 
MOTSARA

SANJAY 
MOTSARA VATSALA MOTSARA BCNO 24-10-2000 918860955533 Indian OPEN SEAT

140205749 19967 NEHA BHARALI IRAN BHARALI
MADHUMITA 
ADHIKARI GNNO 25-09-2000 918471944907 Indian OPEN SEAT

390317630 19970 ANKITA ASHOK KUMAR KARMWATI DEVI BCNO 04-10-1999 919416341978 Indian OPEN SEAT

170102449 19971
SHAHBAZ 
AHMED KHAN M A KHAN REHANA BANO GNNO 08-10-2000 919406217786 Indian OPEN SEAT

390328217 19972 RIYA ARORA
KAMAL KISHORE 
ARORA SUMAN ARORA GNNO 15-06-2000 917891359059 Indian OPEN SEAT

281114744 19975 SRUTHI P M MANIKANTAN T PRIYA L BCNO 25-10-2000 919048860397 Indian OPEN SEAT

390351037 19976
VIJAY LAXMI 
DIXIT

PRAKASH 
CHANDRA DIXIT SHARDA DEVI EWNO 09-10-1998 919664220930 Indian OPEN SEAT

200127817 19977
MEHRAB UL 
HAQUE

MD MOHIBUL 
HAQUE FERDAUSI BEGUM GNNO 31-01-2000 918076139072 Indian OPEN SEAT

200120550 19978 DISHA GUPTA
SHYAM BILAS 
GUPTA NEELAM GUPTA GNNO 04-09-2001 919811004868 Indian OPEN SEAT

390311383 19979
VISHAL 
AGARWALA

RAJESH KUMAR 
AGARWALA BABITA AGARWALA GNNO 20-04-1999 919775783030 Indian OPEN SEAT

380200420 19980 LAVISHA
SHISHPAL 
BENIWAL PARMILA BCNO 02-01-2002 918104848997 Indian OPEN SEAT

220102784 19982 TRIPTI GUPTA
VIJAY KUMAR 
GUPTA PRITI GUPTA GNNO 10-11-1999 917820027701 Indian OPEN SEAT

360300158 19983
DEVI PRASAD 
ACHARYA

DURGA PRASAD 
ACHARYA SASMITA ACHARYA GNNO 20-07-2000 918249333487 Indian OPEN SEAT

230104272 19986 MOHIT YADAV
LAKHAN LAL 
YADAV RAM VATI YADAV BCNO 01-07-1999 918755115921 Indian OPEN SEAT
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440810714 19990
PUSHKAR 
SINGH

PRABHAS KUMAR 
SINGH KIRAN SINGH GNNO 21-02-2000 919559424271 Indian OPEN SEAT

390338621 19996
KRISHNA 
SHARMA

RAM SWAROOP 
SHARMA SAMPATI DEVI GNNO 15-07-2001 917568800740 Indian OPEN SEAT

380501278 19998
JAGRITI 
BANSAL TARUN KUMAR EKTA BANSAL GNNO 20-02-2001 919814004644 Indian OPEN SEAT

450101998 19999 SHRISTI YADAV ASHISH YADAV MEENA YADAV BCNO 16-11-2000 918650916387 Indian OPEN SEAT
160112097 20002 DEEPAK BALBIR ROSHANI GNNO 24-07-1999 919896380832 Indian OPEN SEAT

150246718 20006 SANJEEV RAJ
RAJ KUMAR ROY 
PATEL SHIROMANI DEVI BCNO 08-08-1996 919708963063 Indian OPEN SEAT

390339122 20007 RAHUL PODAR
PRADEEP KUMAR 
PODAR SUNITA DEVI EWNO 15-05-1999 919602674905 Indian OPEN SEAT

280908498 20009
UMMULHIDHA 
 N

MUJEEB 
REHMAN N SAINABA M BCNO 19-04-1999 919400362100 Indian OPEN SEAT

390308827 20010 SUJIT SINGH
RAJNISHANKAR 
SINGH RAJKUMARI SINGH EWNO 05-02-2001 917873752187 Indian OPEN SEAT

420106733 20011 KARLA GOURI

KARLA 
VISHNUVARDHAN 
 REDDY KARLA KAVITHA EWNO 21-11-2001 919393774799 Indian OPEN SEAT

390341131 20012 CHETNA
MANSINGH 
YADAV SUSHILA DEVI BCNO 23-11-2001 916376488010 Indian OPEN SEAT

390304807 20013 MOHIT JALAP RAJEEV JALAP RENU JALAP BCNO 20-08-2000 919413535479 Indian OPEN SEAT
380203352 20014 RITU ARJUN KUMAR SAROJ DEVI GNNO 07-03-2002 919064130420 Indian OPEN SEAT

280910589 20016
MOHAMMED 
RISWAN M

MOIDEEN KOYA 
M NASEEMA B BCNO 03-04-2000 919495490322 Indian OPEN SEAT

440708054 20017
PRINCY 
VERMA SUSHIL VERMA AMITA VERMA BCNO 16-12-1999 919151263761 Indian OPEN SEAT

390406898 20019
VANSHIKA 
GOYAL

CHANDRA 
PRAKASH GOYAL MAMTA GOYAL GNNO 19-09-2000 918219049379 Indian OPEN SEAT
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281105981 20021 VISHNU C
CHANDRASEKHAR
A WARRIER MN SREEKALA GNNO 16-08-1999 919048446479 Indian OPEN SEAT

441003660 20022 AFREEN TARIQ MOHD TARIQ SHAHEEN KHAN EWNO 24-06-2000 917895901814 Indian OPEN SEAT

311015378 20027 SHRUSTI DESAI NIKHIL DESAI PINKLE DESAI GNNO 15-05-2001 919819371842 Indian OPEN SEAT

390317020 20028
HRITIK RAJ 
PANWAR

RAJESH KUMAR 
PANWAR SHASHI PANWAR SCNO 15-09-2001 919414001441 Indian OPEN SEAT

390511937 20031
SHAGUN 
SINGH UMAKANT SINGH DOLLY SINGH GNNO 08-09-1999 917023755449 Indian OPEN SEAT

440802767 20032
ANAND 
VERMA

UMESH 
CHANDRA VERMA MANO KAMINI VERMA BCNO 06-04-2002 919140776583 Indian OPEN SEAT

310401941 20033
PATHAN 
DANIYAL KHAN SAJID KHAN TALAT PARVEEN GNNO 28-09-2000 919890111706 Indian OPEN SEAT

450301389 20035 RIYA GOYAL VIKAS GOYAL NEENA GOYAL EWNO 09-07-1999 919927078972 Indian OPEN SEAT

390307198 20036 SAKSHI JAIN DILIP KUMAR JAIN SULEKHA JAIN GNNO 27-07-2000 919828056791 Indian OPEN SEAT

280704303 20038
SHIFAN 
MAJEED A ABDUL MAJEED SAMEERA BCNO 27-03-1999 917559907848 Indian OPEN SEAT

441108090 20039
REETESH 
JAISWAL

GORAKH NATH 
JAISWAL ANJU JAISWAL BCNO 02-04-1998 918933906437 Indian OPEN SEAT

200125189 20041 SONALI MALIK SANJAY MALIK ANJU MALIK EWNO 08-04-1999 917838070052 Indian OPEN SEAT
281202432 20043 SANDRA E S E D SHAJU SHINY GEORGE GNNO 10-10-2000 919446229366 Indian OPEN SEAT
390402009 20045 SARITA J S CHOUDHARY VIMLA BCNO 31-12-1999 919950513835 Indian OPEN SEAT

160109404 20047
SHUBHAM 
MANN KRISHAN KUMAR KUSUMLATA EWNO 14-11-2000 919416914279 Indian OPEN SEAT

390325006 20048 YASH SHARMA
SUNIL KUMAR 
SHARMA HEMLATA SHARMA GNNO 31-10-2000 919509581334 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311125774 20051

SANSKRUTI 
NARAYAN 
BALKHANDE NARAYAN UJWALA BCNO 29-10-2001 917972947650 Indian OPEN SEAT

390205445 20052
YOGESH 
PAREEK

ANAND KUMAR 
PAREEK SHARDA PAREEK GNNO 15-12-2001 918890940737 Indian OPEN SEAT

300308561 20056
VAIDEHI 
SINGH

BHAGWAT 
DARBAR BHARTI DARBAR GNNO 11-11-2000 919926872315 Indian OPEN SEAT

390351193 20057
ANAND 
SHARMA

KALU RAM 
SHARMA MEERA DEVI EWNO 20-04-2001 918696939243 Indian OPEN SEAT

380201858 20058
RAMAN 
JINDAL BHAGWAN DASS SUNITA DEVI GNNO 18-05-2002 919056395110 Indian OPEN SEAT

390342280 20059
YASHASVI 
SHARMA

MAHAVEER 
PRASAD SHARMA PINGLA SHARMA EWNO 11-01-2002 919001374882 Indian OPEN SEAT

440107896 20061
ANMOL 
MAHOR NETRAPAL SINGH USHA DEVI SCNO 23-08-1999 918171362240 Indian OPEN SEAT

390202565 20063
KAILASH 
JANGU PREM RATAN VIDHYA DEVI EWNO 01-01-1996 918058959183 Indian OPEN SEAT

311001675 20065
VARTIKA 
SINGHAI DEEPAK SINGHAI ANU SINGHAI GNNO 07-06-2000 919819766014 Indian OPEN SEAT

390338653 20066 RAJ KUMAR ROOPCHAND PREM DEVI EWNO 11-11-2000 918503849619 Indian OPEN SEAT

120105151 20067

PAMULAPATI 
REVANTHSAIT
EJA

PAMULAPATI 
RAVI

PAMULAPATI 
MADHAVILATHA EWNO 07-11-1999 919912206568 Indian OPEN SEAT

230104603 20068
SHIVAM 
KUMAR RAMVIR PRASAD ANUPAM DEVI GNNO 08-10-2000 919582454596 Indian OPEN SEAT

150249281 20069
ROHIT 
BHARDWAJ SHANKER SINGH VIBHA DEVI EWNO 22-09-2001 919334511554 Indian OPEN SEAT

390513946 20070 SHRUTI JOSHI
RAMESH KUMAR 
JOSHI HARSHA JOSHI GNNO 03-04-2000 918005540019 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270404110 20071

K 
SOMASEKHAR
A VARUN

K MALLIKARJUNA 
RAO K SANTA KUMARI BCNO 18-01-2002 919480493056 Indian OPEN SEAT

390320789 20072
DIBYARANJAN 
SAHOO DUSASAN SAHU JYOTIRMAYEE SAHOO BCNO 25-04-2000 919437269973 Indian OPEN SEAT

270705267 20073 ARYAN SETH AMIT SETH DEEPALI SETH GNNO 25-04-2000 919811455520 Indian OPEN SEAT

390317796 20074
AKANSHA 
SHARMA

BRIJ MOHAN 
SHARMA SUNITA SHARMA GNNO 11-10-2002 919828641501 Indian OPEN SEAT

390361426 20075
DEVESH 
SHARMA

SIYARAM 
SHARMA USHA DEVI SHARMA GNNO 06-07-1999 918741923175 Indian OPEN SEAT

200104487 20076
CHANDER 
MOHAN RAM CHANDER SANTOSH GNNO 02-12-1999 917056919987 Indian OPEN SEAT

311110970 20078
GABHANE 
AJAY JAYDEO JAYDEV GAYATRI BCNO 16-10-2000 917218141685 Indian OPEN SEAT

160109584 20081 RITIKA SURESH ISHA BCNO 01-09-2000 917015955006 Indian OPEN SEAT

280908679 20082 SHAHMA KP ABDUSSALAM KP NASEEMA TP BCNO 17-06-2000 919048490737 Indian OPEN SEAT

441001431 20084
AKRITEE 
PANDEY

RAMAKANT 
PANDEY SANDHEYA PANDEY GNNO 28-12-1999 919654743636 Indian OPEN SEAT

281200202 20085
SANKAR 
SYAM M

SYAM K 
VENUGOPAL USHA M GNNO 16-05-2001 919446229707 Indian OPEN SEAT

120107561 20086

GURRAM L V 
NAGASAI 
SANTOSH 
KUMAR

GURRAM L 
NARASIMHA RAO

GURRAM V JYOTHI 
SRIVALLI EWNO 22-01-2002 919848257911 Indian OPEN SEAT

390326984 20088
GAURAV 
KUMAR

RAJENDRA 
KUMAR USHA DEVI GNNO 01-07-2000 917424887244 Indian OPEN SEAT

120103158 20089

BATTULA 
VAMSI 
NIKHILESH

BATTULA RAVI 
SHANKAR BATTULA JYOTHI EWNO 30-12-2001 919059588999 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390344009 20090
CHETAN 
AGRAWAL

RAJENDRA 
PRASAD 
AGRAWAL MANJU AGRAWAL GNNO 21-01-2002 919529187953 Indian OPEN SEAT

311015068 20091 AJAY KUMAR
NAGENDRA 
KUMAR SAVITA DEVI BCNO 22-05-1998 919082193486 Indian OPEN SEAT

380202599 20092 ANUJ MAAN
SURENDER 
KUMAR ROSHNI DEVI BCNO 04-04-2000 919414432567 Indian OPEN SEAT

440705153 20094
SHREYA 
VERMA

RAM PRAKASH 
VERMA SUJATA VERMA SCNO 22-02-2001 916306956339 Indian OPEN SEAT

440803287 20095 ADIL KHAN SAMIULLAH KHAN RASHIDA KHAN EWNO 08-10-1999 918874645886 Indian OPEN SEAT

390337263 20097
PRAHLAD 
CHOUDHARY

SUNIL 
CHOUDHARY KAMALA DEVI BCNO 07-01-1998 919799823092 Indian OPEN SEAT

390505630 20098
MANSI 
AGRAWAL

RAJKUMAR 
AGRAWAL GAYATRI AGRAWAL EWNO 11-03-1999 919720288287 Indian OPEN SEAT

440700752 20099 TANU SINGH
MAN SINGH 
LODHI USHA SINGH BCNO 18-10-2001 919415480101 Indian OPEN SEAT

230104345 20100
ROHAN 
KATYAL NAVEEN KATYAL RICHA KATYAL GNNO 19-04-2000 919896035444 Indian OPEN SEAT

411000863 20101
SANDEEP 
SELVAKUMAR SELVAKUMAR P SINDHUJA I GNNO 08-03-2002 919894030563 Indian OPEN SEAT

390319937 20103
ABHISHEK 
INANI DINESH INANI POONAM INANI GNNO 28-01-2000 919950717017 Indian OPEN SEAT

380201886 20104 PIYUSH GUPTA GAJINDER PAL SHALLU RANI EWNO 10-02-2001 918837839635 Indian OPEN SEAT
280900607 20107 RAMSIYA P HYDRUS P MAIMOONA K K BCNO 11-04-1999 919747564626 Indian OPEN SEAT

390102215 20109
ABHINAV 
SHUBHAM SUDHIR KUMAR ANITA DEVI BCNO 23-11-1998 917665974125 Indian OPEN SEAT

280605779 20111
NEHA 
CHERIAN CHERIAN GEORGE LINDA JOSEPH GNNO 05-12-2001 919446827248 Indian OPEN SEAT

Page 735 of 7016



LIST FOR EIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR STRAY VACANCY UG 2019 (OPEN SEAT)
Rollno Rank Name FatherName MotherName CandCat Dob mobileNo Nationality AppliedCounselling

440827945 20112
VINAY KUMAR 
YADAV

MAYA RAM 
YADAV RUPA DEVI BCNO 06-03-1999 919169697711 Indian OPEN SEAT

440815312 20114 AMAN BHATT
JAI KRISHNA 
SHARMA ANJU LATA SHARMA GNNO 27-11-1999 918224046717 Indian OPEN SEAT

390410900 20116 PRAKASH SONI
CHHAGAN LAL 
SONI DHELI DEVI BCNO 05-11-2000 918290341052 Indian OPEN SEAT

390402689 20117
JAYANT 
SHARMA

OM NARAYAN 
SHARMA RENU SHARMA BCNO 19-08-2001 918949991630 Indian OPEN SEAT

441003343 20118
SUPRIYA 
GUPTA V P GUPTA RINKI GUPTA GNNO 14-09-2002 919412768207 Indian OPEN SEAT

281002798 20119
SHERIN H 
RAHMAN HABEEB RAHMAN RAHMATH  T BCNO 06-07-2000 918547071000 Indian OPEN SEAT

200127423 20120 ANKIT SINGH RAJ KUMAR MTHILESH BCNO 26-12-2000 919643053639 Indian OPEN SEAT

440807415 20121
ANUSHA 
TEWARI ANUJ TEWARI SUNITA TEWARI EWNO 04-01-2000 919454874891 Indian OPEN SEAT

440201945 20122
VAIBHAV 
KAPOOR DEEPAK KAPOOR SMRITI KAPOOR EWNO 28-08-1998 918840595530 Indian OPEN SEAT

390362138 20123
ABHISHEK 
KUMAWAT HEERA RAM RAMESHWARI DEVI BCNO 12-05-2002 919929704703 Indian OPEN SEAT

390311967 20124
SHUBHAM 
SAGAR ABRESH KUMAR SUDHA KUMARI BCNO 09-02-2001 918409065602 Indian OPEN SEAT

390102731 20125 VANSH MEHTA AJAY MEHTA SARITA MEHTA GNNO 07-10-2001 919413194340 Indian OPEN SEAT

390335765 20126
AABSHAR 
AHMED RAFIQ AHMED SHAHEEN AKHTAR BCNO 04-02-2002 919950652201 Indian OPEN SEAT

311009286 20127
CHINMAY 
JOHARI ASHISH JOHARI NIVEDITA JOHARI GNNO 05-04-2000 918976411352 Indian OPEN SEAT

200118838 20128
KUMAR 
GAURAV

KAUSHLENDRA 
ROY SHASHI KALA KUMARI EWNO 23-02-2000 918750236488 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280900908 20129
SHAHNAS 
PARVEEN T

MOHAMMED 
SHAHUL HAMEED 
T

PATHUMMA 
KUNNUMMAL BCNO 15-04-2000 916238652548 Indian OPEN SEAT

270306436 20130
SHARATH P 
BHAGWAT

PRADEEP V 
BHAGWAT SHARADA P BHAGWAT GNNO 16-07-2002 919880084769 Indian OPEN SEAT

280801394 20135
AYSHA 
MEHJABIN M K

SAKEER HUSSAIN 
M K SHAMEENA T M BCNO 28-04-1999 919847655721 Indian OPEN SEAT

360700040 20138
REEMARANI 
PRADHAN

SASHI BHUSHAN 
PRADHAN AHALYA PRADHAN BCNO 02-08-1999 916371465274 Indian OPEN SEAT

441004450 20140
DANISH 
HUSAIN JAKIR HUSAIN MUMTAJ BEGUM EWNO 10-08-1994 917351007251 Indian OPEN SEAT

120105733 20141

BOLLA 
DHARITHRI 
SAHITHI

BOLLA VENKATA 
SESHA GIRI

BOLLA RATNANJALI 
KUMARI GNNO 05-07-2001 919441488391 Indian OPEN SEAT

230202568 20142
ASHISH 
KUMAR ISHWAR SINGH BIMLA DEVI GNNO 26-04-2000 918813930878 Indian OPEN SEAT

460902057 20143 RAHUL RAJ
RAJ KUMAR 
SINGH RITA SINGH BCNO 12-05-1997 919931423200 Indian OPEN SEAT

230103686 20144 YASH KUMAR RAKESH KUMAR CHANCHAL RANI GNNO 10-05-2001 919654621061 Indian OPEN SEAT

120607740 20145

PENTAKOTA 
BODHANAA 
SRAVYA

PENTAKOTA 
DURGA RAO

PENTAKOTA 
HYMAVATHI BCNO 30-11-2000 918500258846 Indian OPEN SEAT

160101678 20146 SHIVANGI DINESH THAKUR ASHA THAKUR GNNO 26-07-2001 919816773887 Indian OPEN SEAT

360405947 20147
DEBI PRASAD 
BISOYI

RAJENDRA 
KUMAR BISOYI SANDHYARANI BISOYI GNNO 18-12-1999 918763309502 Indian OPEN SEAT

270201167 20150 GOPIKA P GIRISH KUMAR P KAVITHA M GNNO 08-10-2001 918729906543 Indian OPEN SEAT
200102768 20151 TANSI DEVRAJ SINGH RAINU GNNO 04-09-2000 918447480675 Indian OPEN SEAT
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281108680 20152
GAURI 
PARVATHY C

CHIDAMBARA 
IYER J RANI K GNNO 26-02-2000 919947471953 Indian OPEN SEAT

420136843 20154
G SAI 
SARANYA G SRINIVAS P V SULOCHANA GNNO 12-04-2002 919490191042 Indian OPEN SEAT

120513758 20156
KUNA SAI 
SATHVIKA

KUNA FALGUNA 
RAO KUNA LATHA BCNO 15-02-2002 919849672742 Indian OPEN SEAT

280702822 20157

SHEETHAL 
MARIAT 
BOBBY

BOBBY M 
AUGUSTINE MANU BOBBY GNNO 15-08-2000 919207428393 Indian OPEN SEAT

390323146 20158
PRANAV 
CHOUDHARY

MURLIDHAR 
CHOUDHARY RITA CHOUDHARY GNNO 15-07-2002 919460727974 Indian OPEN SEAT

200114329 20159 AJAY POONIA
MAHENDER 
POONIA SUNITA POONIA GNNO 02-02-1999 918059615000 Indian OPEN SEAT

390313269 20160
ANURANJAN 
SAHU RAMCHANDRA VIMLA BCNO 16-09-1995 917014813559 Indian OPEN SEAT

310306970 20161

DIVYANSH 
ASHEESH 
SHARMA

ASHEESH 
KRANTICHANDRA 
SHARMA RAJSHREE SHARMA GNNO 14-09-2000 918421450049 Indian OPEN SEAT

390300760 20164 SHIMAIL ANIS ANIS UR RAHMAN SHAKIRA NAAZ BCNO 27-05-1999 919414043314 Indian OPEN SEAT

420121397 20165
DURGAM 
KAVYA

DURGAM 
RAMAKRISHNA DURGAM VIJAYA SCNO 22-12-2001 918801613133 Indian OPEN SEAT

311002275 20166

RAIPALLY 
SHASHIKANT 
DEVENDRA DEVENDRA SHOBHA GNNO 04-01-1998 917738939267 Indian OPEN SEAT

280201965 20167
REENU J 
ADHIKARAM

JUSTINE JACOB 
ADHIKARAM SHEEJA P JOHN GNNO 26-09-2000 919446209044 Indian OPEN SEAT

160113836 20169 TAMANNA SAHDEV SINGH MUKESH EWNO 11-08-2000 919416237386 Indian OPEN SEAT

220406712 20170

GELOT 
MAITRIKKUMA
R GIRISHBHAI

GELOT 
GIRISHKUMAR 
KALUBHAI

CHAUHAN 
JYOTIKABEN 
CHANDMALBHAI BCNO 26-06-2001 919687778854 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390517138 20172 HARSHITA JAIN
HEMANT KUMAR 
JAIN REKHA JAIN GNNO 08-06-2000 917014971288 Indian OPEN SEAT

410303613 20174
YOGALAKSHMI 
 S SRI BHARATH R JAYA S BCNO 03-10-2000 919080014142 Indian OPEN SEAT

390403036 20175
AISHWARYA 
JUGTAWAT LALIT JUGTAWAT SAVITA KUNWAR BCNO 15-04-2001 919079885772 Indian OPEN SEAT

120610828 20176
SUNKARA 
AKSHAYA

SUNKARA 
RAMESH SUNKARA SUNEETHA GNNO 08-03-2002 919945952820 Indian OPEN SEAT

440205409 20177 ARIBA SHAHID SHAHID HUSSAIN SHOBI KHAN BCNO 01-04-1999 918527701389 Indian OPEN SEAT
390330538 20178 PRIYANKA ROSHAN LAL SHAKUNTALA DEVI BCNO 01-01-2000 919660682033 Indian OPEN SEAT

120502687 20179

ANNAPURAJU
GARI 
GAYATHRI

ANNAPURAJUGAR
I SURESH

ANNAPURAJUGARI 
SUKANYA GNNO 31-07-1999 919441622608 Indian OPEN SEAT

360414652 20181
AKSHITA 
SUBUDHI RAY

ANANTA KUMAR 
SUBUDHI RAY SUNITA SUBUDHI RAY GNNO 12-03-2001 917381097586 Indian OPEN SEAT

360409664 20183
SADICHHA 
MOHANTY

BASANT KUMAR 
MOHANTY PUSPANJALI MOHANTY GNNO 11-12-1999 919438112446 Indian OPEN SEAT

390304705 20185
MAHIMA 
CHOUDHARY

MAHAVEER 
SINGH DHINWA SUMAN CHOUDHARY BCNO 29-08-2000 917232888375 Indian OPEN SEAT

120102422 20186

MOPARTHI 
HARSHAVARD
HANI

MOPARTHI 
ABBAIAH

MOPARTHI 
ARUNAKUMARI GNNO 14-12-2000 919494679637 Indian OPEN SEAT

220802806 20188

MODI RONIL 
UMESHKUMA
R UMESHKUMAR TRUPTIBEN BCNO 17-01-2001 917984409020 Indian OPEN SEAT

220102224 20190
SHAH NISHI 
RAJESH

SHAH RAJESH 
SURESHCHANDRA SHAH SWARA RAJESH GNNO 07-02-2002 919825820095 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390319422 20191
SHANTANU 
RAWAT

ASHOK KUMAR 
RAWAT SUMAN RAWAT BCNO 24-03-2001 917976503324 Indian OPEN SEAT

120102883 20193

ALLAM JAYA 
SURYA 
NARAYANA

ALLAM LEELA 
KRISHNA 
MURTHY

ALLAM ANANTHA 
LAKSHMI EWNO 04-06-1999 919010785251 Indian OPEN SEAT

420120525 20194

SRIRAMANENI 
PRANEETH 
KOUSHIK

SRIRAMANENI 
BALA 
VENKATESHWARA 
 RAO

SRIRAMANENI 
BABYRANI GNNO 01-02-2002 919666635584 Indian OPEN SEAT

230207897 20195
DIVYA 
SHARMA BIPAN SHARMA SONIKA SHARMA GNNO 08-10-1998 918920909511 Indian OPEN SEAT

390400365 20196
RUTVI 
CHOUDHARY

AKHILESH 
CHOUDHARY GEETA CHOUDHARY BCNO 11-10-2000 919414267739 Indian OPEN SEAT

440205586 20197
TATSAT 
MISHRA

RAJESH KUMAR 
MISHRA KUSUM MISHRA GNNO 02-02-1999 917393841031 Indian OPEN SEAT

390339139 20200
MAMTA 
POONIA

SURENDRA 
SINGH POONIA RAJKOR DEVI BCNO 04-07-2001 919610994957 Indian OPEN SEAT

420111500 20201

JOSYULA 
CHAITANYA 
KARTHIK

JOSYULA 
SRINIVAS RAO JOSYULA SAILAJA GNNO 31-08-1999 917702507405 Indian OPEN SEAT

280907931 20202
NIHALA 
SHIRIN P K MUHAMMAD P K SHAHINA BCNO 08-01-1999 919846613435 Indian OPEN SEAT

360402420 20203
ANSHUMAN 
TRIPATHY

AMIYA KUMAR 
TRIPATHY SELINA MISHRA GNNO 07-06-2000 918895060555 Indian OPEN SEAT

150244574 20204
SUMBULLA 
AMRIN PARVEZ ALAM RUKHSANA PERWEEN BCNO 26-01-2001 919570320855 Indian OPEN SEAT

270209820 20207 S SHWETHA
SATHYAMURTHY 
A V LAVANYA GNNO 04-06-2002 919008777865 Indian OPEN SEAT

390100762 20208
PARIKSHIT 
SINGH DEORA

BHUPENDRA 
SINGH DEORA SURENDRA KUMARI GNNO 21-09-1998 919828348113 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280406682 20211
ANJIMA 
JITHENDRAN JITHENDRAN A N BINDU P BCNO 22-03-2000 919447686815 Indian OPEN SEAT

450100234 20214 ADITI BHATT
SURESH 
CHANDRA BHATT KUSUM BHATT GNNO 04-12-2000 919045522133 Indian OPEN SEAT

120501757 20216
MADHUMITHA 
 THONAGAR T HARISINGH M SARITHA BAI BCNO 18-05-2002 918121105999 Indian OPEN SEAT

420138573 20217

DESAM 
MOKSHESWAR
A REDDY

DESAM 
RAVINDRA REDDY DESAM MADHAVI EWNO 17-09-2001 919000337900 Indian OPEN SEAT

460813853 20221
KAUSHIKI 
BISWAS

JYOTI PRAKASH 
BISWAS RADHA RANI BISWAS SCNO 08-06-2001 919831222380 Indian OPEN SEAT

150200202 20222
MUNNA 
KUMAR

MEGH NATH 
PRASAD SARASWATI BCNO 19-08-1995 917005829634 Indian OPEN SEAT

200134609 20223 SAKSHI MALIK
RISHI PARKASH 
MALIK SHEELA DEVI GNNO 07-10-1998 919812363819 Indian OPEN SEAT

390316024 20224
NEERAJ 
KUMAR MINA

KAMLESH 
KUMAR MINA MAUSMI DEVI STNO 01-07-2001 918769840626 Indian OPEN SEAT

300307665 20226
VISHAL 
PANCHAL VINOD MANJU BCNO 29-02-2000 917247079174 Indian OPEN SEAT

390318662 20227 ROHIT SINGH
VINOD KUMAR 
SINGH SHWETA SINGH GNNO 23-07-1999 918917634132 Indian OPEN SEAT

200142473 20228 AASIF HASSAN SYED HASSAN SHAHEEN SULTANA GNNO 10-11-1999 919955273026 Indian OPEN SEAT
440100867 20229 KAJAL GUPTA AMIT GUPTA KAVITA GUPTA GNNO 26-01-2000 919897589793 Indian OPEN SEAT

390355787 20234
SHERSHAH 
KHAN NAZIR KHAN KALLI BANO BCNO 16-12-1999 917733891161 Indian OPEN SEAT

311500523 20236
RIA SAMEER 
APTE SAMEER ANUPRITA GNNO 25-06-2001 917276051230 Indian OPEN SEAT
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150215568 20238 SONIA MISHRA ASIM MISHRA KISHORI KUMARI JHA GNNO 09-01-2001 919708434490 Indian OPEN SEAT

300105296 20239
SHOAIB 
AHMED KHAN

SUHEL AHMED 
KHAN SHABANA EWNO 29-09-1999 917999804191 Indian OPEN SEAT

260301776 20240
SHWETA 
VERMA SANTOSH VERMA SANJU DEVI GNNO 19-12-1999 916206937259 Indian OPEN SEAT

160107090 20241 ANKIT HARDEEP NAIN SAROJ NAIN EWNO 29-02-2000 919671344450 Indian OPEN SEAT
380202750 20242 RAHUL HARBANS LAL DARSHANA RANI BCNO 11-12-2001 919877483141 Indian OPEN SEAT

440711151 20243

DEVANSH 
PRATEEK 
KATIYAR ARVIND KATIYAR SUSHILA KATIYAR BCNO 03-11-1999 917300366258 Indian OPEN SEAT

440503473 20244 PAVICH SINGH NANHE SINGH RATNA SINGH EWNO 27-01-2001 918318242054 Indian OPEN SEAT

440805011 20247
AMAN 
SHAREEF SHAREEF AHMAD ZUBAIDA PARVEEN BCNO 08-12-1998 917233056672 Indian OPEN SEAT

200122766 20248 CHANDNI PRAMOD KUMAR BABITA DEVI EWNO 15-01-1998 919911649533 Indian OPEN SEAT

390502597 20249

KATYAYANI 
SINGH 
RATHORE

ANIL KUMAR 
SINGH SHAIL SINGH EWNO 05-02-2001 919430544045 Indian OPEN SEAT

260308723 20250 SHIVANY JHA DILIP KUMAR JHA ARCHANA JHA EWNO 24-03-1998 918987473696 Indian OPEN SEAT

120400654 20252
AGARAM 
PREMSIVASAI

AGARAM 
VENKATESULU

AGARAM 
NUTHANAKUMARI BCNO 19-06-2002 919491354126 Indian OPEN SEAT

280105245 20253
GOURI 
KRISHNA S SREEKUMAR A SHEELA B S GNNO 26-04-2001 919446193329 Indian OPEN SEAT

390411301 20254 SAWAI DAN KARNI DAN KENKU KANWAR BCNO 17-11-1997 919602622056 Indian OPEN SEAT

440102964 20255 PARAS JAIN
MANOJ KUMAR 
JAIN SADHANA JAIN EWNO 04-09-2000 919166526041 Indian OPEN SEAT
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440801491 20256
SAMRA 
AKHLAQ KHAN

MOHD AKHLAQ 
KHAN NIKHAT KHAN GNNO 26-10-2000 918104757478 Indian OPEN SEAT

120500184 20259
MODUKURI 
AKSHARA

MODUKURI HARI 
PRASAD MODUKURI USHA RANI BCNO 06-10-2000 918688881057 Indian OPEN SEAT

300200680 20262
ABHISHEK 
SHARMA

SHYAM VALLABH 
SHARMA KAMALESH SHARMA GNNO 16-12-1997 919887948915 Indian OPEN SEAT

440800755 20263 SAPNA YADAV
SANTOSH 
KUMAR YADAV MANJESH LATA YADAV BCNO 02-11-1996 918318987030 Indian OPEN SEAT

281203919 20265 PALLAVI P DAS HARIDASAN KOMALAM SCNO 20-10-1999 919447467595 Indian OPEN SEAT

390504795 20266 SRISHTI JINDAL
RAMNIWAS 
JINDAL SEEMA JINDAL GNNO 09-02-2002 918225826045 Indian OPEN SEAT

200149789 20267 ARJUN RAKESH KUMAR NIRMAL BCNO 25-08-2001 919873573583 Indian OPEN SEAT

390405434 20268
MANJU 
CHOUDHARY BABU RAM BHANWARI DEVI BCNO 03-01-2000 919461618201 Indian OPEN SEAT

390509180 20269 SHWETA VINOD KUMAR MEENA GNNO 15-08-2001 919416091951 Indian OPEN SEAT
380200630 20271 ANKITA RAMPAL SETHI ANJU SETHI EWNO 16-06-2001 919530718817 Indian OPEN SEAT

390102129 20273
ASHISH 
RANJAN

NARESH KUMAR 
CHAUDHARY PUNAM DEVI BCNO 28-01-1999 919887830547 Indian OPEN SEAT

390304965 20274
VIKASH 
KATARIA

SURESH KUMAR 
SAINI SANJU DEVI SAINI BCNO 17-04-2000 918952963191 Indian OPEN SEAT

270106266 20275
ARCHANA 
KULKARNI

RAMESH 
KULKARNI ROHINI KULKARNI EWNO 07-06-2001 917760802457 Indian OPEN SEAT

390329136 20280
RAKSHIT 
MALAV TEJKARAN MALAV JASODA BAI BCNO 11-12-2001 919610227028 Indian OPEN SEAT

410100183 20281 R MADHURI V E RAGUPATHY P SHYAMALA BCNO 04-01-2002 919489603024 Indian OPEN SEAT

390350868 20283
REENA 
BHASKAR

RAJENDRA 
KUMAR BHASKAR BHANWARI DEVI BCNO 05-09-2000 919549804916 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390321966 20285 MIHIR PANDEY
DHANANJAY 
PANDEY USHA PANDEY GNNO 26-01-2000 916206262296 Indian OPEN SEAT

300204473 20286
PAWAN 
RAJPOOT KOMAL SINGH SUNITA BCNO 18-08-1998 917049326869 Indian OPEN SEAT

310911241 20287

GADHE 
ANIKET 
JAYANTRAO JAYANTRAO ASHA BCNO 24-04-2000 919665626808 Indian OPEN SEAT

281101682 20288 LAMIA AFZAL M M AFZAL SHAKEELA AFZAL BCNO 14-03-1999 919947490527 Indian OPEN SEAT

390409045 20289
MOHAMAD 
SAMEER FIROJ KHAN RAJIYA BANO BCNO 29-03-1998 917597194786 Indian OPEN SEAT

420132022 20290

PRANEETH 
MALLAVARAP
U ANIL KUMAR M BHAGYA LAKSHMI M GNNO 27-09-2001 919849052950 Indian OPEN SEAT

310903977 20294

CHAVAN 
PRATIK 
GAJANAN GAJANAN SINDHU BCNO 19-07-2000 919850377079 Indian OPEN SEAT

120100800 20295
VASURI DYNA 
MANI DEEPIKA

VASURI 
KOTESWARA RAO VASURI RAMA DEVI BCNO 15-12-2001 919912349016 Indian OPEN SEAT

200110281 20296
MUSKAN 
GUPTA

LAXMI NARAYAN 
GUPTA RAJNI GUPTA GNNO 14-07-2000 918076930916 Indian OPEN SEAT

411300135 20297
ASHA JEBA 
SUGIRTHA D

S DANIEL 
VIJAYAKUMAR S HILDA BCNO 20-01-2002 919443519977 Indian OPEN SEAT

281207903 20299
CAROLIN 
STANLY STANLY PAUL STELLA GNNO 24-01-2000 919400291088 Indian OPEN SEAT

390355532 20300
BHUMIKA 
JANGIR SUBHASH JANGIR ALKA JANGIR BCNO 30-08-2000 919414664618 Indian OPEN SEAT

390311212 20304
BIKASH 
KUMAR

SHAMBHU 
KUMAR SAH ARTI DEVI BCNO 08-03-1996 919661837656 Indian OPEN SEAT

440100858 20305
VAIDEHI 
GUPTA MANOJ GUPTA SAROJ GUPTA GNNO 16-12-2001 919639483777 Indian OPEN SEAT
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440302600 20306
KUMARI 
SHAGUN DURGESH KUMAR TRAPTI GNNO 27-08-2001 918077125115 Indian OPEN SEAT

440700428 20309
DANISH 
GUPTA VINAY GUPTA ANJALI GUPTA GNNO 01-01-2001 917985652089 Indian OPEN SEAT

390516133 20310 POOJA MALARAM BALI DEVI GNNO 16-07-1997 917357321291 Indian OPEN SEAT
280608277 20311 ANU RAJU RAJU GEORGE JOLLY RAJU GNNO 10-12-1999 919633252159 Indian OPEN SEAT

260305431 20313
NISHANT 
KUMAR MURLI PRASAD RUBI DEVI BCNO 26-08-1997 918742829635 Indian OPEN SEAT

390509480 20314
ANUPRIYA 
SINGH PAVAN KUMAR MADHU KUMARI BCNO 02-12-1999 919045316642 Indian OPEN SEAT

281107400 20316
ANAMIKA 
KRISHNA

S KRISHNA 
KUMAR RAKHEE KRISHNA GNNO 18-07-2000 919072117171 Indian OPEN SEAT

380101302 20317
NAVRAJBIR 
SINGH SARBJIT SINGH PARAMJIT KAUR GNNO 04-09-2000 918146536936 Indian OPEN SEAT

440401236 20318
RISHABH 
TYAGI ANUJ TYAGI BHAWANA TYAGI GNNO 01-05-1999 919871019885 Indian OPEN SEAT

280300488 20319
ACHAL SANTH 
M R RAJAN M V VINODAKUMARI C V EWNO 13-06-2000 919497224775 Indian OPEN SEAT

390343609 20325
AJAYPAL 
SINGH

BHARPOOR 
SINGH KARANPAL KAUR BCNO 24-12-1998 918233482326 Indian OPEN SEAT

441004335 20326
SHAHNOOR 
YEZDANI AKMAL YEZDANI SHAHZAD TALAT EWNO 15-10-2000 919108029291 Indian OPEN SEAT

390320777 20328
SARLA 
KUMARI RICHPAL SINGH BERPHU DEVI BCNO 15-10-1998 919694272317 Indian OPEN SEAT

390364318 20329
ALTAF 
HUSSAIN

KHAJU KHAN 
DESHWALI SAJANA BANO BCNO 21-12-2001 919001406982 Indian OPEN SEAT

390309314 20333
ANURAG 
MEENA

SHANKAR LAL 
MEENA GYARSHI DEVI MEENA STNO 03-08-2000 918239301487 Indian OPEN SEAT

390318806 20334 ARCHI BANSAL
ARVIND KUMAR 
BANSAL ANKITA BANSAL GNNO 16-02-1999 919983406718 Indian OPEN SEAT

390305054 20338 AYUSHI YADAV
DHARMENDRA 
YADAV KILOSH YADAV BCNO 25-11-2000 919413689369 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390355631 20339 LOKESH VIJENDRA SINGH VIDYA DEVI BCNO 10-06-2000 919828715253 Indian OPEN SEAT
390205028 20340 NEETU BHARAT SINGH MOOLI DEVI BCNO 06-07-1999 919587161574 Indian OPEN SEAT

120103313 20343

PALAPARTHY 
V K 
VISWANADHA 
SATYANARAYA
NA

PALAPARTHY 
SUBRAHMANYA 
SASTRY PALAPARTHY VANI GNNO 18-04-2002 919951785850 Indian OPEN SEAT

230101742 20344
AJAY 
BHARDWAJ JAI NARAYAN RANI BHARDWAJ BCNO 22-07-1998 918750243464 Indian OPEN SEAT

150246008 20345
AMAN 
MISHRA SANJAY KUMAR GYANI MISHRA GNNO 13-08-1999 917765971594 Indian OPEN SEAT

390101189 20346
MOHIT 
PRAJAPATI

PUKHRAJ 
PRAJAPATI MAYA PRAJAPATI BCNO 13-10-2001 919414419871 Indian OPEN SEAT

120509970 20347
SATHANI 
HARITHA

SATHANI 
RAMANJANEYULU

VALLEPU 
PADMAVATHY BCNO 27-08-2000 919951695220 Indian OPEN SEAT

200102701 20348 SRISHTI GUPTA
RAM PRAKASH 
GUPTA RANI GUPTA GNNO 29-11-1998 918826767347 Indian OPEN SEAT

200109686 20349 VANSHITA SANDEEP KIRAN EWNO 14-11-2000 918178680690 Indian OPEN SEAT

300301559 20350
AYUSH 
BHARGAVA SAMIR SHWETA GNNO 03-08-2000 919644085655 Indian OPEN SEAT

440902952 20351

MANPREET 
KAUR 
KHURANA

JASBEER SINGH 
KHURANA

MANJEET KAUR 
KHURANA EWNO 09-12-1997 919717728830 Indian OPEN SEAT

390101150 20352 ANAND DEV
SACHCHIDANAND 
 PRASAD SINHA SANGITA DEVI BCNO 14-10-2001 918877858530 Indian OPEN SEAT

160105806 20353
DEEPANSHU 
BANSAL

DARSHAN 
KUMAR BANSAL ALPNA BANSAL GNNO 05-09-2001 918059932241 Indian OPEN SEAT
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170200284 20354
ABHISHEK 
PATRO L N PATRO PRAMILA PATRO GNNO 31-07-2001 918839796984 Indian OPEN SEAT

420400155 20357
P 
JNANASINDHU

P SRINIVAS 
REDDY P LAXMI GNNO 29-08-2000 919491527199 Indian OPEN SEAT

200117303 20358
RAGHAV 
ARORA ASHOK KUMAR INDU BALA GNNO 25-11-2000 917290935609 Indian OPEN SEAT

390513964 20359
ANCHAL 
MEHER

MAHENDRA 
MEHER RANJU MEHER BCNO 22-12-2000 919668225691 Indian OPEN SEAT

150206704 20360 RAVI RAJ
AJIT KUMAR 
MISTRY CHITRA DEVI BCNO 08-11-1999 916203871654 Indian OPEN SEAT

120107158 20364

SRINIVAS 
KALYAN 
KATTEBOYINA

NARASIMHA RAO 
KATTEBOYINA HYMAVATHI K BCNO 29-03-2000 918688062403 Indian OPEN SEAT

390341846 20366 GOPAL SINGH KHEM SINGH GUDDI DEVI BCNO 17-01-2000 918769852293 Indian OPEN SEAT

441000261 20367
HARSHUL 
GUPTA VIJAY GUPTA SHALINI GUPTA GNNO 03-01-2001 919899223711 Indian OPEN SEAT

380401704 20368
SAURABH 
KUMAR

NAND KISHORE 
PRASAD SHIELA DEVI BCNO 28-05-1999 918804314888 Indian OPEN SEAT

300104084 20369 SHREYA PATEL
SURESH BABU 
PATEL RAMDEVI PATEL BCNO 14-02-2001 919610390343 Indian OPEN SEAT

440401947 20370
SWAPNIL 
SAXENA PRADEEP SAXENA SHALINI SAXENA EWNO 31-03-2000 918279972601 Indian OPEN SEAT

440700527 20372 ABDUL BASIT MOHD AHSAN KHAIRUNNISHA EWNO 08-03-1996 919335298587 Indian OPEN SEAT

390314190 20373 SATYAJIT JENA
KRUPASINDHU 
JENA ASHALATA JENA GNNO 04-12-2000 918763257603 Indian OPEN SEAT

280302696 20375 NIRAN JORTIN JORTIN K GEORGE RANI JORTIN GNNO 16-07-2001 919819659696 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120508171 20380

JUNNURI 
MANI 
MALATHI DEVI

JUNNURI 
SRINIVASA RAO

JUNNURI 
BHAGYALAKSHMI EWNO 16-12-2000 918008404583 Indian OPEN SEAT

280610346 20381 SARIGA S H HARSHAN V SEENA BCNO 27-07-1999 919446578097 Indian OPEN SEAT

440302023 20383
VISHESH 
GUPTA NEERAJ GUPTA SARITA GUPTA EWNO 11-06-1998 917455007477 Indian OPEN SEAT

390513363 20386
ISHITA 
AGRAWAL

VISHNU KUMAR 
MANGAL PADMA MANGAL GNNO 12-12-2002 919828642735 Indian OPEN SEAT

390300066 20388
GUNJAN 
GOYAL

PAWAN 
PRAKASH GOYAL SHILPA GOYAL GNNO 18-04-2001 919530109839 Indian OPEN SEAT

390352249 20389
AKSHAY 
SHARMA

ANIL KUMAR 
SHARMA KIRAN SHARMA EWNO 18-09-2002 919509091543 Indian OPEN SEAT

310407018 20391

GAUTAM 
NIRMAL 
AGARWAL

NIRMAL 
AGARWAL RAJESHREE AGARWAL GNNO 15-01-2002 919823122124 Indian OPEN SEAT

390363881 20394
JAGRITI 
KANSARA

ARJUN KUMAR 
KANSARA PUSHPA DEVI BCNO 13-08-2001

306694608330
66 Indian OPEN SEAT

390362849 20395 AJIT SINGH
SUBHASH CHAND 
CHAHAR SUMAN DEVI BCNO 04-09-1999 919828317774 Indian OPEN SEAT

390351571 20396
NIRMALA 
GHOTIYA OM PRAKASH SUMITRA DEVI BCNO 01-05-2002 919413147941 Indian OPEN SEAT

390308773 20397
CHAHAK 
JHAJHARIA

DINESH KUMAR 
JHAJHARIA MANJU JHAJHARIA BCNO 26-01-2000 919462682300 Indian OPEN SEAT

280201876 20398
DHEERA M 
ANIL M G ANILKUMAR DEEPTHY O GNNO 06-02-2001 918547453744 Indian OPEN SEAT

390315097 20400
PARAG 
SWARNKAR

RAJKUMAR 
VERMA BABITA VERMA BCNO 18-09-2001 917427826396 Indian OPEN SEAT
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410111826 20401 SEJAL KAKKAR SUDHIR KAKKAR SHILPI KAKKAR GNNO 31-03-2002 919382618727 Indian OPEN SEAT

390352810 20402
MD RAFTAR 
ALAM

MD RUSTAM 
ALAM BI BI PRAVEENA GNNO 01-11-2000 917480890382 Indian OPEN SEAT

390400598 20403 KHIZER KHAN
MOHAMMED 
RAFEEQUE NUSRAT JAHAN GNNO 13-02-2001 919983320400 Indian OPEN SEAT

440102122 20406

CHURAMANI 
ABHISHEK 
AYANGAR

RAM KUMAR 
AYANGAR LAXMI AYANGAR GNNO 05-04-2000 919522043671 Indian OPEN SEAT

311806556 20408

VAISHAKH 
UNNIKRISHNA
N

K G 
UNNIKRISHNAN SAJI BCNO 08-05-2001 918779665037 Indian OPEN SEAT

311103349 20412
PRANAV 
KABRA SUNIL PRITI GNNO 06-12-2001 919822474711 Indian OPEN SEAT

450300609 20413

KARTIKAY 
KARAN 
PRATAP SINGH VINOD KUMAR GEETA CHAUHAN BCNO 14-06-1999 917906939723 Indian OPEN SEAT

460403418 20414
CHINMOY 
DAWN

TARUN KUMAR 
DAWN RINA DAWN GNNO 10-04-1999 918906464080 Indian OPEN SEAT

230206046 20415
DEEPAK 
AHLAWAT RAJESH KUMAR RAJESH DEVI GNNO 20-11-2000 919671213084 Indian OPEN SEAT

281210641 20417 ATHIRA C B BABU C S SUJATHA K K BCNO 15-06-1999 919400417249 Indian OPEN SEAT

390403646 20419 ANNU KUMARI ASHOK KUMAR SHAKUNTALA DEVI BCNO 23-03-1998 917296881745 Indian OPEN SEAT

390411329 20420
RAWALRAM 
PRAJAPAT AMANA RAM JASU DEVI BCNO 09-08-1994 919024005824 Indian OPEN SEAT

390353608 20421 HIMANSHU
VEERENDRA 
SINGH SUMAN DEVI BCNO 11-11-2000 919828404033 Indian OPEN SEAT

200126646 20422 ANITA JOGENDER SINGH USHA GNNO 20-10-2000 919873386259 Indian OPEN SEAT
260103083 20423 RAJ KISHOR NAND KISHOR REKHA DEVI BCNO 24-12-1998 919798315726 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420505444 20424
GIDIGAM 
SOUMYA

GIDIGAM 
SRINIVAS GIDIGAM SARITHA EWNO 22-07-2000 919849327482 Indian OPEN SEAT

150100699 20426 DIVYA KUMARI JITENDRA PRASAD RENU DEVI BCNO 02-03-2000 919334088688 Indian OPEN SEAT
280401968 20427 ATHUL K V GOVINDAN P V LATHA K V GNNO 14-04-2002 919895839462 Indian OPEN SEAT
230103377 20430 CHHAYA VIJAY KUMAR SEEMA EWNO 10-12-2000 918708873677 Indian OPEN SEAT

230200244 20431 SONAM
HARENDER 
KUMAR RAJKESH BCNO 10-12-2000 919567712219 Indian OPEN SEAT

390101514 20432
MD WALIUL 
AKRAM

MD MUKHLESUR 
RAHAMAN RUBIYARA KHATUN BCNO 20-09-1999 916296218872 Indian OPEN SEAT

120609773 20434 RUP NARAYAN
DHANANJAY 
KUMAR BABITA DEVI EWNO 16-03-2001 917541816598 Indian OPEN SEAT

440301536 20435 VANI GUPTA PALLAV GUPTA REKHA GUPTA GNNO 29-03-1998 919837430099 Indian OPEN SEAT

390105706 20436
DINESH 
KUMAWAT

RAMESHCHANDR
A KUMAWAT SUSHILA DEVI BCNO 07-12-1997 917073010048 Indian OPEN SEAT

120600148 20438
GUNNAM 
NAYANA

GUNNAM 
VENKATARAO GUNNAM LEELAVATHI GNNO 13-01-2001 919491242224 Indian OPEN SEAT

390103002 20439
TANUJ 
SHARMA

RAJENDRA 
KUMAR SHARMA ANKITA SHARMA GNNO 20-09-2001 919414650440 Indian OPEN SEAT

390304772 20443
CHANCHAL 
JANGIR

ARVIND 
PRAKASH JANGIR MOHINEE DEVI BCNO 11-06-2001 917877793787 Indian OPEN SEAT

390322609 20445
SIDDHARTH 
GUPTA

MAHADEV 
PRASAD GUPTA LATESH GUPTA EWNO 10-01-1999 919983867676 Indian OPEN SEAT

260102069 20449
BANDINI 
BHARTI

BINOD PRASAD 
SINGH REKHA SINGH BCNO 27-07-2000 919973393208 Indian OPEN SEAT

390602078 20450
JAHNAVI 
PATIDAR

DAYALAL 
PATIDAR HARSHA PATIDAR BCNO 13-05-2001 919413016784 Indian OPEN SEAT

280811893 20451 DILRAZIN K KOYAMON RAFIYA BCNO 31-05-1999 919446338346 Indian OPEN SEAT
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440818980 20452

ASHISH 
KUMAR 
YADAV

ABHIMANYU 
YADAV RANJANA YADAV BCNO 19-12-1999 918896881739 Indian OPEN SEAT

390106068 20453
VANDANA 
KUMAWAT

GIRIRAJ 
KUMAWAT REKHA KUMAWAT BCNO 13-03-2000 916367725909 Indian OPEN SEAT

390516025 20454 KIRTI NAGAR
RADHESHYAM 
NAGAR SHYAMLATA NAGAR BCNO 01-10-1999 919414488646 Indian OPEN SEAT

160100755 20456
SHUBHAM 
KUMAR BIJENDER KUNDU MEENAKSHI GNNO 26-12-2001 919466006411 Indian OPEN SEAT

140302090 20457
SULAGNA 
NANDY

ALOKE KUMAR 
NANDY SUMITA NANDY GNNO 20-01-2000 918011882459 Indian OPEN SEAT

390348882 20460

BHOJ RAJ 
BHANKHRIWA
L

LALLU RAM 
BHANKHRIWAL PARVATI DEVI SCNO 27-07-1999 918078698787 Indian OPEN SEAT

200133270 20462 YASH GUPTA
AJAY PRAKASH 
GUPTA SUNITA GUPTA BCNO 02-04-2000 917800434413 Indian OPEN SEAT

280100739 20463
ADARSH M 
PETER MONACHAN T RACHEL PAUL GNNO 10-05-1999 919188019813 Indian OPEN SEAT

281101193 20464 ALFIYA S S SHAJAHAN A SABEENA BEEGOM A BCNO 05-01-2000 919961353064 Indian OPEN SEAT

390600089 20467
AMRIT 
DEWASI

SAVA RAM 
DEWASI HEMA DEVI BCNO 05-03-2000 917597283670 Indian OPEN SEAT

440704600 20468
SURYANSH 
KASAUDHAN

RAMKARAN 
GUPTA CHUNOOBADEE EWNO 03-09-1996 919473986197 Indian OPEN SEAT

390316114 20470 FAHAD ALAM
MD MANZAR 
ALAM BENAZEER SIDDIQUI GNNO 13-10-1999 919470077966 Indian OPEN SEAT

450103710 20471
ANAMIKA 
PUNDIR

KULDEEP SINGH 
PUNDIR BHAWANI PUNDIR GNNO 15-03-1999 919557053532 Indian OPEN SEAT

450105676 20472 MOHD ARIF MOHD SHAMIM RAZIYA BEGAM BCNO 06-04-1999 918218541327 Indian OPEN SEAT
160104774 20475 YOGITA RANI ASHOK KUMAR ANITA RANI GNNO 11-08-2000 919592891877 Indian OPEN SEAT

230200643 20476 JAYANT HANS SANJAY HANS DARSHANA HANS EWNO 28-10-2000 919312353919 Indian OPEN SEAT
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440806602 20477
RIZWANULLAH 
 KHAN

EKRAMULLAH 
KHAN NAFISHA BEGUM GNNO 02-10-2000 919058589126 Indian OPEN SEAT

410119151 20478 VIMAL M
MANNAM 
PERUMAL T RANI S SCNO 10-06-2002 919443671978 Indian OPEN SEAT

230101792 20481
HIMANSHU 
GOYAL RAKESH GOYAL KANTA GOYAL GNNO 22-06-2001 919990578645 Indian OPEN SEAT

280307932 20483 DENNY JOSEPH P T JOSEPH SHINY JOSEPH EWNO 29-04-1999 919497623781 Indian OPEN SEAT

230203955 20485 HAPPY DAGAR
RAJBIR SINGH 
DAGAR ANITA BCNO 30-08-2000 918708358296 Indian OPEN SEAT

250109494 20486
HIMANI 
DEBNATH

NIRMAL 
DEBNATH MANSA RANI DEBNATH BCNO 17-08-2001 919749681180 Indian OPEN SEAT

440826575 20487
GAURAV 
PATEL

SUSHEEL KR 
VERMA RITA VERMA BCNO 14-04-2001 917905690422 Indian OPEN SEAT

390504294 20488
ANSHIKA 
TRIVEDI NILMANI TRIVEDI MANJU TRIVEDI EWNO 23-03-2000 919166865125 Indian OPEN SEAT

311808861 20489
KHUSHI B 
SOMANI

BHUPESH R 
SOMANI ARCHANA B SOMANI GNNO 31-10-2001 919821209655 Indian OPEN SEAT

160106806 20490
CHIRAG 
SOMRA JATINDER KUMAR ARTI SOMRA EWNO 06-09-2001 919463340348 Indian OPEN SEAT

390321866 20491 AMAN SINGH
KAMAL NARAYAN 
SINGH SARLA SINGH GNNO 03-04-2002 917771915259 Indian OPEN SEAT

140212336 20492
UDAY 
BURAGOHAIN

GUNA 
BURAGOHAIN

HIRAMONI 
BURAGOHAIN BCNO 12-08-1996 917086272660 Indian OPEN SEAT

280701111 20493 REJIN K P K KORUTHU JESSY SAMUEL EWNO 16-11-1999 919539987790 Indian OPEN SEAT

300301782 20494
SHUBHAM 
JOSHI

DHARMENDRA 
JOSHI ANJANA JOSHI GNNO 09-02-1999 918085760335 Indian OPEN SEAT

390102687 20496 MUSKAN JAIN SANJAY JAIN MADHU JAIN GNNO 02-11-1999 917208557285 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390321917 20497
ABHISHEK 
MAURYA

BIRENDRA 
PRASAD CHANCHALA KUMARI BCNO 30-08-2000 917992379933 Indian OPEN SEAT

441004890 20498 AKASH KUMAR AJAY KUMAR BABLI DEVI BCNO 17-08-1996 919875706431 Indian OPEN SEAT

390503317 20499
ANUSHKA 
SINGH

KUVENDRA PAL 
SINGH PRARTHANA SINGH GNNO 15-11-1999 918630132472 Indian OPEN SEAT

200108374 20500
PRATIGYA 
GUPTA NIRBHAY GUPTA RADHA RANI GUPTA GNNO 13-06-2000 919555347503 Indian OPEN SEAT

200118716 20505 RAVI
SURENDER 
KUMAR ANITA DEVI EWNO 10-01-2001 918607655480 Indian OPEN SEAT

390324545 20506

MOHIT 
RANJAN 
DEHURY

MANOJ KUMAR 
DEHURY MAMITA DEHURY BCNO 06-05-2000 917349711269 Indian OPEN SEAT

390515001 20507
SHREYA 
AGRAWAL

HANUMAN 
PRASAD SINGHAL REKHA SINGHAL EWNO 22-09-2000 919784517593 Indian OPEN SEAT

300102321 20508 JAYESH DAYAL SURESH DAYAL GEETA DAYAL GNNO 21-09-1999 919406717143 Indian OPEN SEAT

280610565 20510
ABHIRAMI 
BAIJU BAIJU G THARA S BCNO 18-08-2000 919605862966 Indian OPEN SEAT

280901949 20512

NAMRIN 
ABDUL 
GAFFOOR

ABDUL GAFFOOR 
T P RUFEELA ABDULLA BCNO 07-10-2000 919744607733 Indian OPEN SEAT

390505760 20513 SWATI VERMA AJAY K VERMA SUNITA VERMA EWNO 08-05-1999 919166875271 Indian OPEN SEAT

200107037 20515
ADITYA 
PRATAP SINGH BALRAM SINGH POONAM SINGH GNNO 03-12-2000 917682824349 Indian OPEN SEAT

440815943 20522
PRAKHAR 
SHUKLA

SANTOSH 
KUMAR SHUKLA NIRUPAMA SHUKLA GNNO 05-09-2001 918400968493 Indian OPEN SEAT

200125719 20523
JATIN 
AHLAWAT SAMSHER SINGH REKHA GNNO 27-03-1999 918750007040 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390102653 20525
TANMAY 
SHARMA

MAHAVIR 
PRASAD SHARMA MEENA SHARMA GNNO 14-03-2001 919460968886 Indian OPEN SEAT

120301668 20528
MADALA SAI 
PRAVALLIKA

MADALA 
CHIRANJEEVI

MADALA SIVA 
LAKSHMI EWNO 06-01-2001 919490224445 Indian OPEN SEAT

270707504 20530
YADUNANDAN 
 K M

CHANDRANGATH
AN NAIR K BINDU K M GNNO 30-03-2000 919188715079 Indian OPEN SEAT

280708122 20531
IREENE 
SURESH SURESH THOMAS LIZY VARGHESE GNNO 14-06-2000 919447258946 Indian OPEN SEAT

200104189 20532
PRINCE 
KUMAR SINGH

SUMAN KUMAR 
SINGH NIRMLA KUMARI EWNO 01-09-2001 918298947508 Indian OPEN SEAT

420123031 20535 TANYA TYAGI VINAY TYAGI AARATI TYAGI EWNO 16-04-2002 919346777557 Indian OPEN SEAT

120510141 20537
NARA UDAY 
SREE N BHUPAL REDDY N SARADA GNNO 03-03-2001 919441137411 Indian OPEN SEAT

360409474 20538
IPSITA 
MOHAPATRA

PRADEEPTA 
KUMAR 
MOHAPATRA

SAUBHAGYA LAXMI 
DEVI GNNO 21-08-2000 919438500085 Indian OPEN SEAT

260306347 20539

MD 
AKHLAQUE 
ANSARI

MD SARFARAJ 
ANSARI SABNAM BEGAM BCNO 03-02-2000 919507649964 Indian OPEN SEAT

441109282 20540
SAURABH 
CHAUHAN SUNIL CHAUHAN BABLY CHAUHAN EWNO 14-08-1998 917800363305 Indian OPEN SEAT

420108149 20541
CHAVA 
RUSHITHA

CHAVA 
SRINIVASARAO CHAVA MADHAVI GNNO 22-07-2001 919542938711 Indian OPEN SEAT

120604816 20542

REMELLA 
RADHA 
MOUNIKA

REMELLA 
JAGAPATHI RAO REMELLA PADMAJA GNNO 03-02-2002 919030838555 Indian OPEN SEAT

120301930 20543
RAVULA 
PALLAVI

RAVULA 
HARINADH BABU RAVULA KASTURI BCNO 01-05-2001 919494170842 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390308323 20549
NITESH 
SHARMA

RAMPRASAD 
SHARMA SAVITRI DEVI EWNO 25-06-2000 918107392896 Indian OPEN SEAT

440208839 20551
PRABODH 
KUMAR ANAL PRAKASH KALAWATI JAISWAL GNNO 09-05-1999 918173882152 Indian OPEN SEAT

120402669 20552
GANDAVARA
M SAI

GANDAVARAM 
VENKATARAMAN
AIAH

GANDAVARAM 
MALLESWARI BCNO 16-05-1999 919666462127 Indian OPEN SEAT

200125028 20553 PRIYANSHI JHA
NARESH KUMAR 
JHA SANGEETA JHA EWNO 25-07-2001 919582183520 Indian OPEN SEAT

390512808 20554
INSHA 
RAHMAN

MINHAJ UR 
RAHMAN AFSANA KHATOON BCNO 10-07-1998 917004423305 Indian OPEN SEAT

280811146 20555

NAVAR 
AHAMMED M 
A SAMEER M A SAREENA C K BCNO 13-07-1999 918943193138 Indian OPEN SEAT

230203705 20556 HARSHIT RAJ DINESH PRASAD BINITA KUMARI BCNO 04-01-2002 917023268905 Indian OPEN SEAT
200156010 20558 SAKSHI DINESH KUMAR VEENA RANI EWNO 31-12-2000 919416902644 Indian OPEN SEAT

390311666 20559
DIVYA 
AGARWAL

GAJANAND 
AGARWAL SUSHEELA AGARWAL GNNO 21-07-1998 919079141603 Indian OPEN SEAT

120503774 20562
KONDAPALLI 
CHAITHANYA

KONDAPALLI 
BALAMUDDANNA GUNGANDI KESAMMA BCNO 16-08-2001 919492329838 Indian OPEN SEAT

390319921 20564
SAKSHI 
SEKSARIA

SHYAM SUNDER 
SEKSARIA

ARCHANA DEVI 
SEKSARIA GNNO 01-10-1999 919352766022 Indian OPEN SEAT

440810079 20568
SACHIN 
MAHADEVAN

MAHADEV 
PRATAP SINGH RAMBETI SCNO 15-06-1999 917310272712 Indian OPEN SEAT

150216897 20569 MD ASIF EJAZ AHRAR ALAM SHAMA PARWEEN EWNO 18-03-1999 919709912156 Indian OPEN SEAT

390327653 20570
ARZOO 
KASANA

MUKESH KUMAR 
KASANA POONAM KASANA BCNO 09-01-2002 919401957856 Indian OPEN SEAT
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440704426 20576
DEVASHISH 
MOHIT GUPTA

AJAY KUMAR 
GUPTA MAMTA GUPTA EWNO 14-04-2001 918127101883 Indian OPEN SEAT

150212621 20578
ADITYA 
GAUTAM SAMPAT MISHRA MEERA DEVI EWNO 06-05-2000 919653940879 Indian OPEN SEAT

120102820 20580
RAVIPATI SAI 
DIVYA

RAVIPATI 
VENKATA 
KRISHNA RAO RAVIPATI PADMAJA EWNO 20-10-2002 917093905356 Indian OPEN SEAT

120105552 20581

NANDHYALA 
PAVAN 
KUMAR REDDY

NANDHYALA 
RAGHAVA REDDY

NANDHYALA 
TIRUPALAMMA EWNO 13-02-2002 919573772010 Indian OPEN SEAT

390329763 20582 ASHOK SAINI
KAILASH CHAND 
SAINI ANOKHI DEVI BCNO 01-12-1999 918690646170 Indian OPEN SEAT

200104942 20583
ANKITA 
BHUYAN

PRADEEP 
BHUYAN NAMITA BHUYAN GNNO 25-05-2000 919711600295 Indian OPEN SEAT

281210042 20585
SURYAGAYATH
RI N S SHINELAL N B PRIYA A S BCNO 09-06-1999 917034319117 Indian OPEN SEAT

200123296 20586 ISHA SUKHBIR SINGH SUMAN LATA GNNO 21-09-1999 918708776989 Indian OPEN SEAT

280302267 20588 FARA ANWAR ANWAR HUSSAIN MUMTHAS ANWAR BCNO 13-04-2000 919037106901 Indian OPEN SEAT

390201160 20589
AYUSHI 
SOLANKI

LAXMAN CHAND 
SOLANKI SUMAN SOLANKI BCNO 28-02-2000 919649248909 Indian OPEN SEAT

390336855 20594
PRIYANKA 
KUMARI

VIDYADHAR 
SINGH MAYA KAUR BCNO 16-11-1995 919649132055 Indian OPEN SEAT

280402726 20595

VISHNU 
MAAYA 
SHARMA C M

KRISHNA 
MOORTHI 
SHARMA C M

BHARATHI SHARMA T 
G GNNO 13-05-2001 918301819446 Indian OPEN SEAT

390506097 20599
PRIYANSHI 
PANDEY ATUL PANDEY NEETI PANDEY GNNO 05-10-2001 919827166498 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120501247 20604
MUDE 
LOKESH NAIK

M 
RAMAKRISHNA 
NAIK B SANTHAMMA STNO 06-07-2002 919989986977 Indian OPEN SEAT

300202196 20605 GEETIKA GOUR SURESH GOUR SHANTI GOUR SCNO 08-05-2000 917771050143 Indian OPEN SEAT

260101092 20606 DIPALI SINGH
RATAN KUMAR 
SINGH USHA DEVI BCNO 07-11-1999 919334046620 Indian OPEN SEAT

280902525 20607 ATHULYA V
BABU 
VAZHAKKATTIL PRAMEELA P BCNO 04-08-1999 917034811140 Indian OPEN SEAT

390352014 20608
JAGRITI 
SHUKLA

SATYADEV 
SHUKLA SUDHA SHARMA GNNO 18-09-1999 919414849220 Indian OPEN SEAT

440813638 20609
SANA 
KHANAM

SHAMIM AHMAD 
KHAN FAHMEEDA KHATOON GNNO 02-08-2001 919956388698 Indian OPEN SEAT

270709707 20613
RANJAN 
KUMAR D T DIVAKAR T M ARATHI BCNO 26-07-2001 917892022495 Indian OPEN SEAT

150203536 20615
ANJALI 
KUMARI

MAHAMAYA 
KUMAR KUSUM DEVI BCNO 20-09-1998 919801258683 Indian OPEN SEAT

120507739 20617
GORLA BABY 
ANUSHA

GORLA RANGA 
RAO GORLA JAGAN MOHINI BCNO 03-06-2000 919491016107 Indian OPEN SEAT

390502503 20618
FARHEEN 
HUSAIN

SHAHADAT 
HUSAIN SHAHEEN ANJUM GNNO 25-10-1999 918875747197 Indian OPEN SEAT

390308923 20619 KAMJEET SURESH RAJ BALA DEVI EWNO 22-05-1999 919053105714 Indian OPEN SEAT

311017804 20623

SANKET 
SANTOSH 
GUPTA SANTOSH GUPTA URMILA GUPTA GNNO 20-05-2001 919970414970 Indian OPEN SEAT

360407220 20624
ADYASHA 
PATTNAIK

SUSANTA KUMAR 
PATTNAIK ALAKA PATTNAIK GNNO 22-11-1999 919437627958 Indian OPEN SEAT

150241106 20628
ANAAM 
AHMAD RAZI AHMAD ZEENAT SIDDIQUI EWNO 28-01-1998 919783589850 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311680687 20630

PATIL 
DHANASHRI 
MAHESH MAHESH SUVARNA GNNO 20-06-2000 917744091583 Indian OPEN SEAT

281101211 20631
DEVUKRISHNA 
A J M ANILKUMAR V JAYANTHI GNNO 07-02-2001 919495301520 Indian OPEN SEAT

310205409 20633

SHINGADE 
VEDANTI 
ARVIND

SHINGADE 
ARVIND RAMHARI VAISHALI BCNO 14-04-2001 919423445668 Indian OPEN SEAT

410900981 20635 AKSHARA S
SUNDARA RAJAN 
N PRIYA THARSENE P BCNO 31-08-2001 919842894904 Indian OPEN SEAT

390347745 20636
GUNJAN 
KUMAR

SHASHI 
BHUSHAN SINGH MANORMA DEVI EWNO 02-12-1997 919835273406 Indian OPEN SEAT

390332461 20638
SITA 
CHOUDHARY

BIRDI CHAND 
CHOUDHARY SHANJAYA DEVI BCNO 25-10-1998 919468653199 Indian OPEN SEAT

200148956 20640 SAPNA
RAM BAHADUR 
SINGH SHANTI SINGH BCNO 09-04-2000 919694917346 Indian OPEN SEAT

390347858 20643
ANNU 
AGRAWAL

MOOL CHAND 
GUPTA USHA DEVI EWNO 20-05-2001 918764142409 Indian OPEN SEAT

390202357 20645 DHARMVEER NAVRANG RAM CHANDRA KANTA BCNO 01-03-2000 917742255018 Indian OPEN SEAT

220802390 20646

SHEIKH 
AHMAD 
FAKHRUDDIN 
AHMAD

SHEIKH 
FAKHRUDDIN 
AHMAD

SHEIKH SHAGUFTA 
BANU EWNO 03-02-2002 917600153876 Indian OPEN SEAT

390305037 20647 SOYAL KHAN YASEEN DARSHANA DEVI BCNO 20-08-1998 917891278638 Indian OPEN SEAT

460602232 20648
SWARAJ 
SARANGI

SURESH 
CHANDRA 
SARANGI ARNAPURNA SARANGI GNNO 28-07-2001 919143348699 Indian OPEN SEAT

281205107 20649
RAJAT RAJIV 
ZACHARIAH RAJIV ZACHARIAH SAPNA RAJIV GNNO 06-03-2001 919847202746 Indian OPEN SEAT

200142844 20651 MOTI LAL KANWAL RAM SANTOSHI BAI BCNO 19-09-1998 916263969376 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390101602 20653 RAHUL SARVA
PREM PRAKASH 
SARVA ANJU DEVI SARVA BCNO 03-08-2000 916377102324 Indian OPEN SEAT

280910985 20654
MOHAMMED 
FARSHAD C K

MOIDEENKUTTY 
C K ALEEMA BCNO 28-06-1998 919846412647 Indian OPEN SEAT

200157821 20655
MANISH 
KUMAR SURESH PRASAD SANTA DEVI BCNO 25-11-1996 919001234243 Indian OPEN SEAT

200108482 20656
ASHWANI 
YADAV VIPIN KUMAR BALA YADAV BCNO 28-09-2000 919868007057 Indian OPEN SEAT

200108745 20657
MAHWISH 
SALEEM SALEEM AHMAD MATINA BCNO 11-10-2000 919639467286 Indian OPEN SEAT

310403452 20658

MANSI 
SHYAM 
SONAWANE

SHYAM 
SONAWANE

SAVITA SHYAM 
SONAWANE GNNO 09-05-2001 919421304832 Indian OPEN SEAT

460700582 20659 ANKITA PATRA
ARUP KUMAR 
PATRA ANITA PATRA GNNO 05-11-1998 919933640339 Indian OPEN SEAT

420302445 20662
JAEDEEP 
THOTAMALLA RAMA KRISHNA PADMA SCNO 18-12-2001 919704372524 Indian OPEN SEAT

390408674 20663
NIRMA 
CHOUDHARY

BHANWAR LAL 
CHOUDHARY SAMU DEVI BCNO 24-09-2000 919460222856 Indian OPEN SEAT

200136263 20666
TARUN 
KUMAR JHA

SUDHIR KUMAR 
JHA RANJEETA JHA EWNO 11-04-2001 919871132396 Indian OPEN SEAT

280707072 20667

ALEISHA 
ELIZABETH 
BENNY P J BENNY SHEEJA BENNY GNNO 19-03-2000 919447599297 Indian OPEN SEAT

390602893 20669
DEEPANSHI 
RATHORE NARENDAR SINGH SANTOSH KANWAR GNNO 23-01-1999 918000259727 Indian OPEN SEAT

460800072 20671 ASMITA DEY JOYDIP DEY MANISHA DEY GNNO 28-10-1999 919433164095 Indian OPEN SEAT
170102640 20672 T KHUSHI T GUNNA RAO T USHA RANI GNNO 25-05-2002 917587479089 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270401602 20675
SRINITHA 
SRINIVASAN K SRINIVASAN K V SABITHA SRINIVASAN K GNNO 15-07-2001 919448203702 Indian OPEN SEAT

390307632 20677
VARSHA 
VARLANI

GHANSHYAM 
VARLANI PRIYA EWNO 13-09-2000 919660126728 Indian OPEN SEAT

230100529 20678
SHRESHTH 
AGARWAL

SANJAY 
AGARWAL RACHNA AGARWAL EWNO 16-12-2001 919672176856 Indian OPEN SEAT

411303692 20679 BHARATHI S SURESH KUMAR S GOMATHI S BCNO 18-03-2001 919366703643 Indian OPEN SEAT

300403243 20680 CHETAN SAHU HARI SAHU BEJANTI SAHU BCNO 02-03-1999 917024494045 Indian OPEN SEAT
160116324 20681 DIKSHA PAWAN KUMAR ANSHU RANI GNNO 28-05-2000 918283850650 Indian OPEN SEAT

220107240 20682

PATEL DEVAM 
MAHESHKUM
AR

MAHESHKUMAR 
SHIVSHANKAR 
PATEL

FALGUNIBEN 
MAHESHKUMAR PATEL GNNO 24-12-2001 919426444486 Indian OPEN SEAT

150209669 20684
RANJEET 
KUMAR SHRAWAN SAH GULAB DEVI BCNO 26-01-2000 918406866867 Indian OPEN SEAT

281116215 20686 ASHNA R J REJEESH KUMAR S JAYASEEMA S BCNO 28-04-2001 919400328395 Indian OPEN SEAT

390323798 20688
SHUBHAM 
SINGHAL

UMA SHANKAR 
AGARWAL PREMLATA GUPTA GNNO 30-07-1999

547797821954
77 Indian OPEN SEAT

440403048 20689 ESHWA KOHLI ANIL KOHLI SONI SANGEETA GNNO 08-04-2000 918505907937 Indian OPEN SEAT

390506989 20690
HARSHITA 
YADAV B L YADAV MANJARI YADAV BCNO 15-02-1996 919983134419 Indian OPEN SEAT

390357127 20691 SUNIL KUMAR BHAGWANA RAM ELACHI DEVI GNNO 05-11-1998 919680386232 Indian OPEN SEAT

440102463 20694
MONIKA 
SHARMA

PREM VALLABH 
SHARMA BINITA SHARMA GNNO 15-02-1997 917066253892 Indian OPEN SEAT
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260103622 20695 ANKIT RAJ
PRAMOD KUMAR 
BARANWAL PREMLATA BARANWAL GNNO 21-09-1998 917277033694 Indian OPEN SEAT

390506055 20696
ANUSHKA 
VERMA MUKESH VERMA MADHVI VERMA BCNO 30-01-2001 919627630976 Indian OPEN SEAT

281202557 20698
ABDHUL 
SAMAD P R RASHEED P A NEJUMA P A BCNO 08-06-1999 917559855426 Indian OPEN SEAT

390343200 20699
KUSHAGRA 
AGRAWAL

RAJENDRA 
AGRAWAL SUNITA AGRAWAL GNNO 17-03-2002 919887462007 Indian OPEN SEAT

281205200 20700
ASHLEY ELZA 
BIJU

BIJU 
KURISUMMOOTTI
L ANTONY

SIMMY BIJU 
KURISUMMOOTTIL GNNO 29-05-2000 919961378200 Indian OPEN SEAT

390202607 20701
LAXMI 
NARAYAN BABU LAL GULAB DEVI EWNO 21-07-1999 919549274424 Indian OPEN SEAT

390510286 20702
SANYA 
KHANDELWAL

NAVEEN 
KHANDELWAL

SANDHYA 
KHANDELWAL GNNO 06-04-2000 916375059531 Indian OPEN SEAT

440830289 20703
SHWETA 
PANDEY RAJESH PANDEY SUMAN PANDEY EWNO 19-10-1996 919454597943 Indian OPEN SEAT

280406784 20704
ATHIRA 
MAHESH M

MAHESH KUMAR 
M RADHIKA K K GNNO 17-10-2000 919544272445 Indian OPEN SEAT

311511245 20706

OSWAL 
KHUSHI 
DINESH DINESH RESHMA GNNO 16-02-2001 919657531595 Indian OPEN SEAT

390508597 20708
HIMADRI 
BHATIA SURESH BHATIA REKHA BHATIA GNNO 17-06-2001 918003493913 Indian OPEN SEAT

160113595 20710 ERA JOSHI
SATINDER 
KUMAR JOSHI SEEMA SHARMA GNNO 08-01-2001 919418025826 Indian OPEN SEAT

440501738 20711 HUMAIRAH ADIL MUSTAFA SHAMSUN NISA BCNO 17-09-2000 917839453965 Indian OPEN SEAT
390337236 20715 MUMTAJ FAKRU DEEN MUBEENA BCNO 12-12-2000 918440008975 Indian OPEN SEAT

440708306 20716
AVNISH 
YADAV MAHADEV YADAV ANARA DEVI BCNO 15-09-1999 917678194454 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280900081 20718 SANA HAMEED
HAMEEDALI 
CHETTIANTHODI

SHAMEEM 
KOOTHRADAN BCNO 09-09-2000 917263956919 Indian OPEN SEAT

390317628 20720
AMIT KUMAR 
PANDIT

GANESH PRASAD 
PANDIT ARCHANA DEVI BCNO 09-07-1999 918340596208 Indian OPEN SEAT

281108209 20721 JIBIN S SIMON M FLORY TS BCNO 08-09-1999 919947941939 Indian OPEN SEAT

160110682 20722 ARPANA RANI
RAJENDER 
KUMAR SUMAN DEVI GNNO 22-11-2001 919813084482 Indian OPEN SEAT

390343858 20723 HARSH DHARMENDER ANTAR DEVI BCNO 19-03-2000 918440049246 Indian OPEN SEAT

311401102 20726
ANIKET 
KEDAR DIGHE

KEDAR MADHAV 
DIGHE SALONI KEDAR DIGHE GNNO 14-12-2000 919930668175 Indian OPEN SEAT

440818844 20730
BHAVYA 
SINGH

ARUN KUMAR 
SINGH PARIPURNA SINGH EWNO 17-09-2001 919889202855 Indian OPEN SEAT

360402050 20733
GOUTAM ROY 
PRADHAN

PARSURAM 
PRADHAN

MANORAMA 
PRADHAN GNNO 01-01-2001 919777575101 Indian OPEN SEAT

280702432 20734
PARVATHY 
MANOJ MANOJKUMAR K VINI MANOJKUMAR BCNO 12-02-1999 919947272506 Indian OPEN SEAT

281201304 20735

GOKUL 
RAVINDRANAT
H

MADHAVAN 
RAVINDRANATH

SUNITHA 
RAVINDRANATH GNNO 01-12-2001 917593943540 Indian OPEN SEAT

410110653 20736 ADHITHYA R T TAMILSELVAN VIJAYALAKSHMI BCNO 29-12-2001 919486342615 Indian OPEN SEAT

300202238 20738
RITIKA 
SHARMA SATISH SHARMA RANJANA SHARMA GNNO 30-09-2001 917587605526 Indian OPEN SEAT

390505235 20740
SANSKRITI 
JAIN VIKASH JAIN NEEMA JAIN GNNO 29-08-2002 919437146138 Indian OPEN SEAT

281105105 20741
MALAVIKA 
MAHADEVAN K R SHAJI RAJALEKSHMI V L BCNO 05-04-2001 918078874194 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390407878 20742
LALIT KUMAR 
PUROHIT KALU RAM SAVITA DEVI GNNO 12-04-1999 919521656745 Indian OPEN SEAT

200109195 20743
ASHUTOSH 
KUMAR KISHOR KUMAR RASHMI BCNO 20-11-1997 919717517757 Indian OPEN SEAT

390503877 20745
SHRADDHA 
MISHRA

ANIL KUMAR 
MISHRA POONAM MISHRA GNNO 30-10-1996 916393704407 Indian OPEN SEAT

280704999 20746
EVELYN ANN 
SEBASTIAN

SEBASTIAN M 
MATHEW JIJI SEBASTIAN EWNO 26-06-2000 919544406737 Indian OPEN SEAT

280808321 20747 FIDA ASHRAF K ASHRAF K HAFSWOTH N K BCNO 25-10-1999 919544290442 Indian OPEN SEAT

390367518 20748 RITU
DHANPAT 
SHARMA KAMLESH SHARMA GNNO 15-01-1997 919351655755 Indian OPEN SEAT

390205285 20749
SAROJ 
GODARA OMKAR MAL NANU DEVI BCNO 02-05-1998 917014846704 Indian OPEN SEAT

120602998 20752

ADURI 
VENKAT 
SWARAJ 
PRITHAM

A R SRINIVASA 
RAO A NEELIMA GNNO 06-04-2002 918333861064 Indian OPEN SEAT

390353246 20753
TINKAL 
DHAKAD KHOOBI RAM PUSHPA DHAKAD BCNO 22-08-2002 919887325690 Indian OPEN SEAT

390354611 20754

PIYUSH 
KUMAR 
BANSAL

RAJENDRA 
PRASAD BANSAL SANJO DEVI GNNO 21-03-2000 918824698483 Indian OPEN SEAT

120104348 20755
DARAPUNENI 
SUMA

DARAPUNENI 
RAMA RAO DARAPUNENI RADHIKA GNNO 08-05-1999 919705515399 Indian OPEN SEAT

311522635 20756
TEJAVATH 
SHARATH

TEJAVATH 
RAMESH TEJAVATH BUJJI STNO 03-04-2000 919963310613 Indian OPEN SEAT

380102605 20760
AKSHIT 
SHARMA

CHANDER 
SHEKHAR NITIKA SHARMA GNNO 24-05-2001 917973338331 Indian OPEN SEAT

390336624 20761 JYOTI SHARMA
BAJRANG LAL 
SHARMA KAMLA DEVI GNNO 02-08-1997 916350198331 Indian OPEN SEAT

Page 763 of 7016



LIST FOR EIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR STRAY VACANCY UG 2019 (OPEN SEAT)
Rollno Rank Name FatherName MotherName CandCat Dob mobileNo Nationality AppliedCounselling

300104972 20763
ALFI 
TABASSUM MOHD YOUNUS SHAHIDA TABASSUM GNNO 02-03-1999 919425674679 Indian OPEN SEAT

390343143 20765 ANITA KUMARI NAHAR SINGH MANJU DEVI BCNO 07-06-1998 919785674555 Indian OPEN SEAT

380201681 20766
VIKAS KUMAR 
GAUTAM

RAJKUMAR 
GAUTAM SUMAN LATA SCNO 22-11-2002 919783878578 Indian OPEN SEAT

441002647 20767
ABHISHEK 
KARAN AVADESH KARAN MOTI DEVI EWNO 22-03-1999 918800470905 Indian OPEN SEAT

390301969 20769 ADIL KHAN
MO YOUNAS 
KHAN ALAM BANO BCNO 30-04-2000 918875189072 Indian OPEN SEAT

440302758 20770
ANSHIKA 
SINHA

PAWAN KUMAR 
SINHA ANIMA SINHA GNNO 15-09-1999 919412247257 Indian OPEN SEAT

230208843 20771 CHIRAG SARWAN KUMAR TARUNA BCNO 13-10-2001 919466616840 Indian OPEN SEAT

450201809 20772
ANURAG 
GARJOLA

BIPIN CHANDRA 
GARJOLA ANITA GARJOLA GNNO 12-03-2000 918193823302 Indian OPEN SEAT

200140384 20773
HARSHIT 
SINGH

PRAMOD KUMAR 
SINGH SUMAN LATA GNNO 30-07-2000 918368726693 Indian OPEN SEAT

311016110 20774
TATPUJE 
NIDHI DEEPAK DEEPAK TANUJA BCNO 06-05-2002 917045780299 Indian OPEN SEAT

300316974 20775
ABHISHEK 
KUSHWAH KEDAR SINGH SANGEETA BCNO 05-12-2000 917898159301 Indian OPEN SEAT

390306748 20776 LUV GUPTA ROSHAN GUPTA SONU GUPTA EWNO 26-12-2001 919460087912 Indian OPEN SEAT

200109979 20777 NIDA PARVEEN SIRAJUDDIN MARYAM EWNO 01-07-1998 918750524748 Indian OPEN SEAT
270508953 20778 MAHESH BASAVARAJ KAMALAKSHI GNNO 22-06-1997 917353431419 Indian OPEN SEAT

170302900 20780

SWARNDEEP 
SINGH 
CHAWLA

DALJEET SINGH 
CHAWLA

JASVINDER KAUR 
CHAWLA GNNO 22-06-2001 919893220536 Indian OPEN SEAT
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300402241 20781
JAYA DEVI 
KUSHWAHA

VIJAY KARAN 
KUSHWAHA

CHANDRAPRABHA 
KUSHWAHA BCNO 18-02-2000 918109123407 Indian OPEN SEAT

150242148 20782 AYUSH KUMAR
OM PRAKASH 
SAW GITA DEVI BCNO 15-04-2000 919610004369 Indian OPEN SEAT

200110452 20783 NIKITA GARG JITENDER GARG REENA GARG GNNO 29-10-2000 919350261455 Indian OPEN SEAT

440301766 20785 DEVIKA GUPTA
NARENDRA 
KUMAR GUPTA RANJANA GUPTA GNNO 15-10-1999 919411917951 Indian OPEN SEAT

280304606 20786 DEVIKA AJITH NK AJITHKUMAR BIJIMOL RAJAN GNNO 19-04-2000 918547473484 Indian OPEN SEAT

360409551 20787

SOUMYA 
RANJAN 
ROUTRAY

SURENDRA 
KUMAR ROUTRAY RASMITA ROUTRAY EWNO 15-11-2000 919937949186 Indian OPEN SEAT

390101927 20790
MOHAMMAD 
WAZAIR ALAM MD ALAUDDIN ASMA KHATOON EWNO 15-08-1999 919821228901 Indian OPEN SEAT

390325529 20791
ASHUTOSH 
ANAND

RAJESH KUMAR 
JHA SANJANA JHA EWNO 13-09-1997 919610545167 Indian OPEN SEAT

390364439 20792
MOHAN LAL 
GHOSHLYA

NANURAM 
GHOSHLYA NANCHI DEVI BCNO 08-09-1998 918769185221 Indian OPEN SEAT

390305366 20793
ISHU 
CHHABRA SUNIL CHHABRA VINITA CHHABRA EWNO 13-10-1997 918955176123 Indian OPEN SEAT

390508378 20795 DIVYA VERMA
NIRMAL KUMAR 
VERMA SNEHLATA BCNO 26-10-1998 918859360919 Indian OPEN SEAT

150230567 20797
SATYAM 
KUMAR SANJAY KUMAR SAVITA SINHA BCNO 27-08-1999 919304737598 Indian OPEN SEAT

311522211 20798
KOTHARI 
MEET RAKESH RAKESH KOTHARI BHAVANA KOTHARI EWNO 09-10-1999 917021250258 Indian OPEN SEAT

390308006 20801
SONAKSHI 
CHOUDHARY VIJENDRA SINGH INDROSH DEVI BCNO 03-01-1998 918017697877 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420130574 20802
BOMMISETTY 
DEEPTHISREE

BOMMISETTY 
VENKATARAMAN
A

BOMMISETTY 
PADMAVATHI BCNO 22-04-2001 919348061206 Indian OPEN SEAT

390305811 20803
SIDDHANT 
NARAYAN PATI

SUDHANSHU 
KUMAR PATI PRATIMA PATI EWNO 24-09-1997 919931013790 Indian OPEN SEAT

230104397 20805
SAURAV 
KUMAR

SUDHANSHU 
KUMAR PUSPA DEVI EWNO 28-02-1999 917838247220 Indian OPEN SEAT

390506437 20806 RICHA KUMARI DESHRAJ VIMLESH BCNO 01-08-1998 919984746160 Indian OPEN SEAT

390310801 20807
MD 
NASIHUZZAMA MD FASIHULLAH ASHYA KHATOON EWNO 01-02-1998 917742393422 Indian OPEN SEAT

390511381 20808 AARTI YADAV SHIVLAL YADAV MUKESH DEVI BCNO 21-01-2002 918764258541 Indian OPEN SEAT

150238264 20813
TANNU 
KUMARI SUNIL KUMAR PRAVABATI KUMARI BCNO 28-07-1999 918298526346 Indian OPEN SEAT

281109074 20814
SREELEKSHMI 
S S

SATHEESH 
KUMAR S SINDHU V BCNO 11-11-1999 918943781940 Indian OPEN SEAT

200107995 20815 NEHA
SURESH KUMAR 
SONI SHARMILA BCNO 13-11-2000 919667297983 Indian OPEN SEAT

280803118 20817 ABHINAV B S SADANANDAN V BINDU N K GNNO 11-07-2000 919048256396 Indian OPEN SEAT

230200921 20818 MANSI
MAHENDER 
KUMAR VEENA RANI BCNO 05-04-2001 919812929924 Indian OPEN SEAT

390311026 20822
SIMRAN 
SHARMA

PRADHUMN 
SHARMA SUNITA SHARMA GNNO 01-11-1999 919414517887 Indian OPEN SEAT

460815017 20825
MOHAMMAD 
ADEEL ASHRAF

MOHAMMAD 
SHAKIL AHMED NOSH AFREEN BCNO 08-05-1999 917278253580 Indian OPEN SEAT

150206401 20827
SHAGUFTA 
PERWEEN

ABDURROUF 
QASMI DILSHAD PERWEEN BCNO 05-10-1999 919631021095 Indian OPEN SEAT
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300102057 20828 ANIKET YADAV CHARAN SINGH KAUSHALAYA BCNO 11-08-2000 918959716504 Indian OPEN SEAT

390335188 20830
REEMA 
SWAMI

GIRDHARI LAL 
SWAMI KAMALA DEVI BCNO 25-08-2001 918104560989 Indian OPEN SEAT

120105864 20832
KALYAN 
KOTHA

ARUNA KUMAR 
KOTHA SANDHYA RANI KOTHA GNNO 01-08-2002 919849125122 Indian OPEN SEAT

300403280 20834
PRASHANT 
MISHRA

RAMRATAN 
MISHRA ARCHANA MISHRA GNNO 22-11-2000 918120124327 Indian OPEN SEAT

440810770 20835

GOVIND 
NARAYAN 
KASAUDHAN

MAHESH 
KASUDHAN SIMA DEVI BCNO 25-12-1991 917068642064 Indian OPEN SEAT

390501590 20839
MAHIMA D 
SONI

DHIRENDRA 
KUMAR SONI SANDHYA SONI BCNO 04-04-2001 919552636237 Indian OPEN SEAT

170302473 20840
PRASHANT 
KUMAR SINGH

ARUN KUMAR 
SINGH PRATIMA SINGH GNNO 30-05-2001 917587829291 Indian OPEN SEAT

260100928 20841
SIMRAN 
CHOUDHARY SANTOSH KUMAR PUNAM SINGH GNNO 12-05-2001 918226822605 Indian OPEN SEAT

450101437 20842
PRACHI 
PANGTI

DINESH SINGH 
PANGTI MANJU PANGTI STNO 09-10-2000 917895509448 Indian OPEN SEAT

390501467 20843
KUSUM 
KUMARI BIJAY BARNWAL SHANTI DEVI BCNO 03-01-1998 918521116173 Indian OPEN SEAT

450302961 20845
SACHIN 
KUMAR KRISHAN PAL NEELAM RANI BCNO 02-04-1996 917733989407 Indian OPEN SEAT

440302520 20847 KISHAN SINGH ANIL SINGH RADHA SINGH GNNO 08-03-1999 917417637905 Indian OPEN SEAT

300310190 20848
HRITHIK 
CHAWLA

GOPICHAND 
CHAWLA KOMAL CHAWLA GNNO 03-03-2000 919993978231 Indian OPEN SEAT

440819417 20849
VAIDEHI 
GUPTA

HEMANT KUMAR 
GUPTA GAYATRI GUPTA GNNO 21-03-2001 918429996913 Indian OPEN SEAT
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360409846 20850

SAGAR 
KUMAR 
SWAIN

ASHOK KUMAR 
SWAIN SASMITA SWAIN GNNO 20-04-2002 919861850252 Indian OPEN SEAT

311404220 20851

NISHA 
KALYANASUN
DARAM

C R 
KALYANASUNDAR
AM

RAMA 
KALYANASUNDARAM GNNO 26-08-2000 919920810642 Indian OPEN SEAT

450104250 20853
DEVANSH 
SINGH DINESH SINGH GARIMA SINGH GNNO 15-02-2002 919412379292 Indian OPEN SEAT

390105115 20854 DOODHA RAM PURA RAM LEHRON DEVI BCNO 15-08-1997 917597287876 Indian OPEN SEAT

390205000 20856
SULOCHANA 
UPADHYAY JHANWAR LAL MAMOL DEVI GNNO 14-07-2000 919414264574 Indian OPEN SEAT

390408004 20857 MOTILAL PRABHU RAM MEENA DEVI BCNO 08-06-2001 918560012252 Indian OPEN SEAT

460802260 20859
ESAN MOULI 
GHOSH BISWAJIT GHOSH DIPA GHOSH GNNO 29-06-2001 919051804491 Indian OPEN SEAT

140203553 20860

DROHADEEP 
BHATTACHARY
A

DEBASISH 
BHATTACHARYA

MADHUMITA DAS 
BHATTACHARYA GNNO 04-11-2000 919954266673 Indian OPEN SEAT

280811420 20862
AMALA ROSE 
PAUL PAUL ABRAHAM BEENA JACOB GNNO 07-10-2000 919539100864 Indian OPEN SEAT

390314413 20863 PARUL YADAV
PURAN MAL 
YADAV KRISHNA YADAV BCNO 28-09-2000 918905044117 Indian OPEN SEAT

390100210 20864
MOHAMMAD 
MAKKI KHAN

MOHAMMAD 
UBAID HUSSAIN GULE RUKHSAR BCNO 01-05-1998 918372076234 Indian OPEN SEAT

390313111 20865
CHINTU 
KUMAR

RAMASHRAY 
MAHTO RAJKUMARI DEVI BCNO 10-07-1997 919887487175 Indian OPEN SEAT

440901572 20867

MANU 
VERNITA 
TYAGI ANIT TYAGI SUDHA TYAGI GNNO 08-09-1999 919761309002 Indian OPEN SEAT
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310205141 20868

HEMNANI 
TUSHAR 
RAMCHAND RAMCHAND REKHA GNNO 13-03-2001 917249834453 Indian OPEN SEAT

230102896 20869
PRAFFUL 
BANSAL ANIL BANSAL SANGEETA BANSAL EWNO 26-05-1999 919313904873 Indian OPEN SEAT

390102746 20872
ABHIDITYA 
SEN GUPTA

CHANDRA SEN 
GUPTA SITA GUPTA BCNO 11-08-2001 919602800840 Indian OPEN SEAT

440704120 20873
SYED ABUL 
BASAR

SYED JAHUR 
HOSSAIN SYEDA SITARA KHATUN EWNO 07-09-1998 918707557513 Indian OPEN SEAT

300500514 20874
MRITYUNJAY 
SOLANKI RAHUL SOLANKI MOUSMI SOLANKI SCNO 06-09-2000 919753617989 Indian OPEN SEAT

390102077 20875
ABHINAV 
TIWARI SHOBHIT TIWARI DEEPTI DIXIT GNNO 20-05-2002 919079752623 Indian OPEN SEAT

390406500 20878
MUSHTAQ 
AHAMAD JAN MOHAMMAD SHER BANO BCNO 16-06-1997 919783890742 Indian OPEN SEAT

390507289 20879
SAMERA 
FAROOQUI N A FAROOQUI S FAROOQUI GNNO 13-02-1997 918005332913 Indian OPEN SEAT

280600593 20880
ARSHAK A 
SALAM ABDUL SALAM H HASEENA BEEGOM S BCNO 20-01-2000 919249212019 Indian OPEN SEAT

200145024 20882 MANSI RAVINDER SINGH POONAM GNNO 06-03-2001 919416486470 Indian OPEN SEAT

390410370 20883
ASHOK 
BAGARI

RAJU RAM 
BAGARI KISTURI DEVI BCNO 07-02-1999 918233185145 Indian OPEN SEAT

311105057 20884

VARAD 
GANESH 
VARANGAONK
AR GANESH RENUKA GNNO 17-02-2000 919403850373 Indian OPEN SEAT

311000795 20885
KRISH ASHOK 
KHERAJANI

ASHOK 
KHERAJANI SHIVANGI KHERAJANI GNNO 30-12-2001 919820682949 Indian OPEN SEAT
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411204217 20887
ARYAMAN 
PANDA

PRAKASH 
CHANDRA PANDA

MAMATA 
MOHAPATRA GNNO 13-03-2001 919442502545 Indian OPEN SEAT

390358027 20888
GOURAV 
SIROHI

CHARAN SINGH 
SIROHI RAJESHWARI BCNO 25-07-2002 919414463505 Indian OPEN SEAT

390304826 20891
UTKARSH 
SRIVASTAVA

SHAMBHU 
SHARAN 
SRIVASTAVA ANITA DEVI GNNO 05-12-1999 919610096218 Indian OPEN SEAT

311002605 20894
AAYUSH 
MITESH SHAH

MITESH ARVIND 
SHAH NISHA MITESH SHAH GNNO 17-06-2001 919820444005 Indian OPEN SEAT

390512735 20895
KHYATI 
RANASARIA

PRAMOD KUMAR 
RANASARIA KUSUM RANASARIA GNNO 24-10-2001 916377698530 Indian OPEN SEAT

390311233 20897 AYUSH TIWARI
BARMESHWAR 
NATH TIWARI KANCHAN DEVI EWNO 25-08-2000 917903802307 Indian OPEN SEAT

280906506 20899
AFEEF 
RAHMAN K

MUHAMMED ALI 
K

FATHIMATH SUHRA M 
K BCNO 15-10-1999 918129465986 Indian OPEN SEAT

311020557 20900

MISHRA 
AKSHATA 
KUMARI 
ANILKUMAR ANILKUMAR SEEMA GNNO 10-12-2000 919324737914 Indian OPEN SEAT

390506743 20901
YOGITA 
SUTHAR JASRAJ SUTHAR VANITA SUTHAR BCNO 03-10-2000 919461666552 Indian OPEN SEAT

440808146 20902
KUMARI 
KRISHIKA SHYAM KUMAR DEEPA DEVI EWNO 14-01-2002 919651134230 Indian OPEN SEAT

200157060 20906
VIVEK KUMAR 
YADAV BRIJRAJ YADAV LEELA YADAV BCNO 26-06-1993 918945269845 Indian OPEN SEAT

120101218 20908
POOJA 
MUVVA

SURESH BABU 
MUVVA SRIDEVI MUVVA GNNO 06-06-2002 919160250742 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390355722 20909

YUVRAJ 
SINGH 
CHOUDHARY

PREM PRAKASH 
CHOUDHARY MEVA CHOUDHARY BCNO 19-11-2000 919772204725 Indian OPEN SEAT

311517119 20910

RICHA 
ANIRUDDHA 
VAIDYA

ANIRUDDHA 
VAIDYA SONALI VAIDYA GNNO 03-08-2000 919421266258 Indian OPEN SEAT

220700463 20912

RAVAL 
KSHAMA 
RAJESHBHAI

RAJESHBHAI 
RAVAL BEENA RAVAL GNNO 18-04-2002 919825797810 Indian OPEN SEAT

390501284 20915
SHIVANGI 
CHANANI

KAILASH KUMAR 
CHANANI VISHAKHA CHANANI GNNO 25-04-1999 918017352473 Indian OPEN SEAT

440106846 20917 VIVEK VINOD KUMAR PREMLATA GNNO 01-03-2000 919761930261 Indian OPEN SEAT

120611185 20918

VADALI 
VENKATA 
SAIRAM AKHIL V V D PRABHAKAR U ARUNA GNNO 26-12-2000 919849494732 Indian OPEN SEAT

420128658 20919

BADUGULA 
VAIBHAV 
KUMAR REDDY

B PURENDER 
REDDY B PUSHPALATHA EWNO 17-04-2000 919866928823 Indian OPEN SEAT

220800758 20920

AMICHANDWA
LA MITI 
KALPESH KALPESH NEHAL GNNO 19-08-2001 919825968401 Indian OPEN SEAT

281203675 20922 P J AL FAHADH JAFFER P K K K FABINA BCNO 27-08-2001 918281154821 Indian OPEN SEAT

390203588 20923 RISHIKA
SURENDRA 
KUMAR KAMLESH BCNO 07-05-2002 919460517389 Indian OPEN SEAT

390411222 20924
SURENDRA 
SEERVI CHAINA RAM ANJU BCNO 20-08-2000 917742470278 Indian OPEN SEAT

390500143 20926 AKSHU YADAV GAUTAM YADAV HANSLATA YADAV BCNO 27-04-2001 919416902702 Indian OPEN SEAT
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200144240 20927 ADITYA RAJ ASHOK KUMAR MAMTA KUMARI BCNO 06-09-1999 919649249496 Indian OPEN SEAT

280905777 20929 MEGHA A K MANOJ A K
JYOTHI 
PUTHANVEETTIL BCNO 14-03-2000 919633967057 Indian OPEN SEAT

310404922 20930 SAKSHI DILIP VAISHALI GNNO 21-04-2002 919403080743 Indian OPEN SEAT

360501239 20933

PRIYAM 
PRIYANKAR 
DHAL DEBABRATA DHAL AJANTA DHAL GNNO 03-01-2002 919861109748 Indian OPEN SEAT

390514603 20935
HEMANI 
KHATRI NANAK RAM JAYA KHATRI BCNO 16-07-1996 919929607844 Indian OPEN SEAT

200119669 20936 SEEMA RANI MAHESH KUMAR UMA RANI GNNO 08-10-2000 918860564955 Indian OPEN SEAT
200129977 20939 SHAYNA MOHSIN SAIFI KHAIRUNISA BCNO 08-08-2000 917827999987 Indian OPEN SEAT

311106966 20942

VAISHNAVI 
PRAMOD 
UMALE PM UMALE SANGITA GNNO 28-04-2000 919623895610 Indian OPEN SEAT

390500919 20945
VARTIKA 
SRIVASTAVA

VINOD KUMAR 
SRIVASTAVA ANAMIKA SRIVASTAVA GNNO 02-01-1998 919554966998 Indian OPEN SEAT

390366594 20946 ARVIND SAINI LALCHAND SAINI SANTOSHI DEVI BCNO 20-05-1998 918766680468 Indian OPEN SEAT

440601131 20947
PRADEEP 
KUMAR

BADRI PRASAD 
KUSHWAHA TULSA DEVI BCNO 15-07-2000 918853065757 Indian OPEN SEAT

311118894 20948
SANYA 
THAKUR

BHARAT SINGH 
THAKUR ANJULA THAKUR GNNO 04-02-2000 918669526575 Indian OPEN SEAT

200138910 20949 FAZLULLAHA MD NASEEM SAJDA BEGAM BCNO 16-07-1996 919069589311 Indian OPEN SEAT
390321231 20953 MANISH DHARMPAL SHEELA DEVI GNNO 04-01-2000 919996137375 Indian OPEN SEAT

390339786 20955
ANKIT KUMAR 
YADAV BALJEET YADAV RAJ KISHORI YADAV BCNO 17-07-1994 919005021154 Indian OPEN SEAT

390500953 20957
CHAUDHARY 
REENA PATEL

RAM SHAKAL 
VERMA PHOOL KALI BCNO 25-07-1995 917376503742 Indian OPEN SEAT

390327319 20961
RIDHAM 
SAXENA SANDEEP SAXENA KAJLI SAXENA GNNO 07-02-2000 919548741295 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420131045 20962

GANTARAM 
SHASHI 
PREETHAM

GANTARAM 
SATISH CHANDRA GANTARAM ARCHANA BCNO 22-06-2002 919515348450 Indian OPEN SEAT

420112778 20964
SHAIK SALEHA 
NASIREEN

SANNEGANDLA 
JOHN

SHAIK VAHIDA 
RAHIMAN BCNO 15-05-2002 919849478862 Indian OPEN SEAT

310301825 20966

WANKHADE 
RAJWARDHAN 
SURENDRA SURENDRA ARCHANA BCNO 19-11-2000 917030471927 Indian OPEN SEAT

311124672 20969

MAHIMA 
MANMOHAN 
PACHOLI

MANMOHAN D 
PACHOLI

MOHINI MANMOHAN 
PACHOLI GNNO 30-11-1999 919422128885 Indian OPEN SEAT

390201573 20970
PRIYANSHI 
SHARMA

SARVESH KUMAR 
SHARMA ANITA SHARMA GNNO 25-11-1997 917891424411 Indian OPEN SEAT

300100217 20973
KRISHAN 
KUMAR SONI

NAND KISHOR 
SONI GEETA SONI BCNO 02-10-1999 918519078997 Indian OPEN SEAT

280103263 20975
AKANSHA 
ANIRUDHAN KC ANIRUDHAN REEJA ANIRUDHAN GNNO 25-02-2000 919810992640 Indian OPEN SEAT

420101010 20976
NAMBURI 
ABHIJIT N V RANGA RAO N ANURADHA GNNO 13-06-2002 918179694262 Indian OPEN SEAT

390337259 20978 NIKHIL YADAV SUNIL KUMAR DHOLI DEVI BCNO 12-08-2001 918441902576 Indian OPEN SEAT

390319942 20979
ABHINANDAN 
KUMAR ASHOK KUMAR KUMARI PRATIMA BCNO 09-09-1997 917004907411 Indian OPEN SEAT

280907612 20983
SHIBIL 
YOUSUF P YOUSUF P K SULAIKA M BCNO 09-08-1999 919495816115 Indian OPEN SEAT

360702093 20985

SWAYAM 
SWADEEP 
PRADHAN

TUSHAR KANTA 
PRADHAN REENA RANI SAHU GNNO 28-09-1999 919437418430 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390105478 20989
YAMINI 
KUMAWAT

KAMLESH 
KUMAR 
KUMAWAT KAVITA KUMAWAT BCNO 21-01-2001 919694634321 Indian OPEN SEAT

270805596 20990 PRAJWAL V
VISHWESHWARIA
H H S PUSHPAVATHI K BCNO 10-06-2000 919060486148 Indian OPEN SEAT

390104300 20991
ANKITA 
DHAKA MOOLA RAM BABU DEVI BCNO 13-12-2000 919783088801 Indian OPEN SEAT

390511962 20992
MAMTA 
SINGH

DINESH KUMAR 
SINGH KUSUM SINGH BCNO 17-09-1999 918094560951 Indian OPEN SEAT

300108983 20993
DEEPESH 
PATEL

RAM BAHADUR 
PATEL SIYAVATI PATEL BCNO 25-01-1999 917374087830 Indian OPEN SEAT

390511185 20994
POOJA 
KUMARI

BHUPENDER 
SINGH SHEELA DEVI GNNO 15-01-2001 919675713138 Indian OPEN SEAT

311111961 20995
SAKSHI 
PINJARKAR ARUN PINJARKAR RAJANI PINJARKAR SCNO 21-04-2001 917588785258 Indian OPEN SEAT

380203291 20996 ANSHUL
SUMNESH 
DHINGRA ALKA DHINGRA GNNO 22-11-1999 919982820001 Indian OPEN SEAT

390505901 20997
AASHITA 
RASTOGI

PRATIUSH 
RASTOGI VIDUSHI RASTOGI GNNO 05-05-2000 918006855500 Indian OPEN SEAT

390516147 20998
ANJANA 
YADAV

RAM AWANT 
YADAV NIRMALA YADAV BCNO 13-10-1993 916393040132 Indian OPEN SEAT

440708205 20999 MOHD ROHID MOHD BABU SHAJAHAN BEGUM BCNO 21-07-1998 919571879684 Indian OPEN SEAT

140214148 21000 PHILIP OKRAM
OKRAM 
IBOTOMBI SINGH

KHOISNAM INDIRA 
DEVI GNNO 09-11-2000 919436890057 Indian OPEN SEAT

280700928 21001 ANSUMOL AJI AJI P S VIJI R BCNO 01-01-1999 918943804239 Indian OPEN SEAT

390340310 21002
UJJAWAL 
INDORIA

MANOJ KUMAR 
INDORIA SUNITA INDORIA EWNO 28-01-2002 919664133982 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280807512 21003

ASHINA 
ABDUL AZEEZ 
P ABDUL AZEEZ P BABITHA T T BCNO 12-05-2000 919061344403 Indian OPEN SEAT

420110741 21004 SHIVA TIWARI
SARVESH KUMAR 
TIWARI SEEMA TIWARI GNNO 19-08-2001 917989987063 Indian OPEN SEAT

220802608 21005

PANDIT 
KHUSHBOO 
SITARAM SITARAM PANDIT POONAM DEVI BCNO 17-03-2000 916354880285 Indian OPEN SEAT

311111680 21008
CHINMAY 
TAKARKHEDE

NITIN 
TAKARKHEDE PRITI TAKARKHEDE BCNO 09-11-2000 919637628244 Indian OPEN SEAT

420503518 21009
BANDELA 
BHAVANA

BANDELA 
VENKATESHWAR 
RAO BANDELA ANNAPURNA SCNO 02-05-2002 917702463459 Indian OPEN SEAT

390405575 21011 LAVEESH
RAJENDER 
KUMAR CHHABRA RENU CHHABRA GNNO 09-07-1999 918875305858 Indian OPEN SEAT

440105755 21012
ANUSHKA 
DWIVEDI

DHARMENDRA 
KUMAR SHARMA SHASHI SHARMA GNNO 31-03-2002 919412624690 Indian OPEN SEAT

390314463 21013
MAMTA 
KUMARI MAHIPAL SINGH VINOD BCNO 07-03-1999 918764426776 Indian OPEN SEAT

440816655 21014 NIDHI PATHAK GC PATHAK ANITA PATHAK GNNO 23-10-1998 919415038454 Indian OPEN SEAT

311515862 21015
ARUNIMA 
NIGAM

NIGAM KUMAR 
MISHRA MAMTA MISHRA GNNO 12-11-2001 919370867339 Indian OPEN SEAT

420105583 21016
POLICE 
BHARGAVI

POLICE 
LAXMAIAH POLICE JYOTHI BCNO 25-12-2001 919652716548 Indian OPEN SEAT

210102554 21017
JOHN ALWIN 
SANJIV SANJIV JOHN BEENA GNNO 05-03-2000 917276346539 Indian OPEN SEAT

390317820 21020

BULBULE 
SUMEET 
ARVIND ARVIND SONALI BCNO 19-05-2002 919421388416 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311500984 21024
ANNAPURNA 
YADAV SURESH CHAND DILWASI YADAV BCNO 15-01-1996 917774890145 Indian OPEN SEAT

280500081 21025
NAJLA 
SHAREEN C H P NASEER SAKKENA C H BCNO 05-10-2000 917736321186 Indian OPEN SEAT

280308993 21026
AUGSTINY 
RAJU RAJU P M SHAIBY RAJU GNNO 26-08-1999 919446801688 Indian OPEN SEAT

410604770 21028
MOHHANA 
KANNAN G GANESAN S JEYASAKTHI G BCNO 07-12-2001 918838498647 Indian OPEN SEAT

390341674 21029
KRISHAN 
KUMAR JAT RAJA RAM SONI DEVI BCNO 10-08-1999 919982820490 Indian OPEN SEAT

220700554 21033

DARSH 
HITENDRABHA
I RAIYANI

HITENDRABHAI 
RAIYANI PRAVINABEN RAIYANI GNNO 26-11-2001 918780501362 Indian OPEN SEAT

440107504 21035 RITU BAGHEL VINOD BAGHEL KRISHNA BAGHEL BCNO 07-07-1995 916398937319 Indian OPEN SEAT
281001063 21036 HUSNA P P ALI P P SOUDA A BCNO 05-04-2000 919447402958 Indian OPEN SEAT

390202392 21037
MEHTAB 
GAHLOT MUKESH GAHLOT PUSHPA GAHLOT BCNO 03-01-2000 917976232702 Indian OPEN SEAT

280902776 21038 AFEEHA M MUHAMMED M SAFIYA V BCNO 09-08-1999 918606226101 Indian OPEN SEAT

300308862 21042
LOKENDRA 
PATIDAR

ISHWARLAL 
PATIDAR LEELA PATIDAR BCNO 14-08-1998 919752277147 Indian OPEN SEAT

440101084 21043 SHIVANGI
MAHESH CHAND 
SARASWAT SARITA SARASWAT GNNO 05-04-1999 919927084648 Indian OPEN SEAT

460601275 21044
SANJANAA 
SENGUPTA

SAURABH 
SENGUPTA SHILPI SENGUPTA GNNO 20-11-1999 919830163159 Indian OPEN SEAT

410200759 21045 A KISHOR P ANBAZHAKAN A PARIMALAM BCNO 03-12-2000 918939811272 Indian OPEN SEAT

280908869 21046 ANAGHA S
SURESHKUMAR 
KP LASSY KC BCNO 02-08-1999 919496408689 Indian OPEN SEAT

280710184 21048 GAYATHRI L
LEKSHMY 
VARAHAN R SREELATHA G S GNNO 19-10-2001 919495830410 Indian OPEN SEAT

260302497 21051 ARSH MIRZA SARWAR MIRZA RUBY MIRZA GNNO 07-10-1998 919334042015 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390330054 21053

DINESH 
KUMAR 
YADAV RAKESH YADAV NANCHI DEVI BCNO 10-08-1999 919982130814 Indian OPEN SEAT

120300348 21054

BANDLA 
LAKSHMI 
ANUDEEPIKA

BANDLA 
PRABHAKAR TATA HARI SHOBA BCNO 16-01-2001 919346343789 Indian OPEN SEAT

120104080 21056

NELLURI 
NAGASIREESH
A NAGESWARARAO SUJATHA EWNO 14-07-2001 918688505384 Indian OPEN SEAT

120103408 21057
KARNATI 
NEELIMA SEETHARAMAIAH ANJAMMA GNNO 22-08-2001 918247472157 Indian OPEN SEAT

300103798 21058
HITASHI 
RAMANI JAIRAJ RAMANI VANI RAMANI GNNO 26-02-2000 917987229559 Indian OPEN SEAT

280201439 21060 ASWATHI BIJU M P BIJU RAJI BIJU BCNO 16-04-1999 918086144807 Indian OPEN SEAT

390315585 21061
KRISHNA 
VARSHNEY BHOO SHANKAR NIRMAL VARSHNEY GNNO 02-07-1998 919643885337 Indian OPEN SEAT

390312669 21062

NARAYAN 
KANTILAL 
MALI KANTILAL MALI JAMANI BCNO 02-08-2000 918828062280 Indian OPEN SEAT

280812518 21063 ANEESA SHAFI
MUHAMMED 
SHAFI M SABIRA SHAFI BCNO 28-07-2000 919447872990 Indian OPEN SEAT

390345162 21064
DEEPAK 
SHARMA

SURESH CHAND 
SHARMA CHHAJI DEVI EWNO 05-06-1998 919785988694 Indian OPEN SEAT

230201094 21065 KALPANA PARMAL SINGH ANITA YADAV BCNO 22-08-2000 919466882904 Indian OPEN SEAT

390103878 21066
RONAK 
KHANDELWAL

LAXMAN 
KHANDELWAL RENU KHANDELWAL GNNO 12-08-1997 917073389086 Indian OPEN SEAT

440701304 21068
MUSKAN 
NIGAM

RAVINDRA 
KUMAR NIGAM KALPNA NIGAM EWNO 29-09-1999 919453536739 Indian OPEN SEAT
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220708143 21071

VAGHELA 
SUMIT 
CHETANBHAI CHETANBHAI MANISHABEN BCNO 01-07-2002 919925548788 Indian OPEN SEAT

441108111 21073 HUMZA KHAN FIROZ KHAN NISHI KHAN EWNO 06-07-2000 919672300718 Indian OPEN SEAT
390362552 21075 SANDEEP DEV KARAN VIDYA DEVI BCNO 02-07-2000 917665758695 Indian OPEN SEAT

440500305 21077
SARVESHWAR 
DUBEY

SURENDRA 
PRASAD DWIVEDI MEENA DWIVEDI EWNO 03-12-1998 919588831658 Indian OPEN SEAT

220103174 21079
ABHISHEK 
SINGH

JITENDRA 
BAHADUR SINGH GITA SINGH EWNO 26-08-1998 919821909754 Indian OPEN SEAT

260102807 21080
ANJALI 
KUMARI

RABINDRA 
KUMAR KIRAN DEVI SCNO 11-12-1999 919798623522 Indian OPEN SEAT

441002888 21082
MUDIT 
VARSHNEY

BRAJESH KUMAR 
VARSHNEY RITU VARSHNEY GNNO 06-12-2001 917505500533 Indian OPEN SEAT

281111577 21083 JYOTHISH JOY JOY J KUMARI JAYANTHY L BCNO 03-06-2000 919961230754 Indian OPEN SEAT

280805646 21085
ASHITHA 
BENNY BENNY JOSEPH ANU VINCENT GNNO 30-10-2000 919446336893 Indian OPEN SEAT

380300208 21087
DILPREET 
SINGH NIRMAL SINGH BALJIT KAUR BCNO 27-12-2000 917340936126 Indian OPEN SEAT

311213013 21090

PURKAR 
ARUNDHATI 
MANGESH MANGESH MANSI GNNO 13-04-2001 919422162048 Indian OPEN SEAT

450203094 21091
ASHUTOSH 
YADAV

UMASHANKAR 
YADAV MANJU YADAV BCNO 20-06-1998 919917624775 Indian OPEN SEAT

440104884 21093
NILESH 
RANJAN D K THAKUR MAHARANI THAKUR GNNO 08-06-1999 918126937011 Indian OPEN SEAT

170307267 21094 RAKHI GAJPAL
UMASHANKAR 
GAJPAL YOGITA GAJPAL BCNO 26-08-1999 917999798285 Indian OPEN SEAT
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150244770 21095 SANDHYA RAJ SANJAY KUMAR LALSA DEVI BCNO 20-08-1999 916299633772 Indian OPEN SEAT

280804745 21096
MINU 
RAJEEVAN RAJEEVAN SUMANGALA BCNO 12-10-1999 919446644102 Indian OPEN SEAT

440813774 21097
ANUSHKA 
GULPTA RAVI OM GUPTA MANJU GUPTA GNNO 28-04-1998 918006644493 Indian OPEN SEAT

390513630 21098
ASHTHA 
BARNWAL ANIL BARNWAL KIRAN BARNWAL GNNO 15-08-2000 917023888133 Indian OPEN SEAT

460811224 21099
MANASWITA 
KUNDU

MUKTANANDA 
KUNDU SWATI KUNDU GNNO 10-06-2000 919874363512 Indian OPEN SEAT

390338552 21102 ASHA GHASAL MANOJ GHASAL LALITA DEVI BCNO 23-01-2000 919001075350 Indian OPEN SEAT
281001403 21103 ANUJA C S SIVAN C N ASOKA BCNO 27-10-1999 919447100657 Indian OPEN SEAT

300406451 21104
ABHISHEK 
SAHU

MANISH KUMAR 
SAHU VINEETA SAHU BCNO 28-04-2000 919584497873 Indian OPEN SEAT

220101741 21108
KAPIL S 
CHAUDHARY

SHIVKUMAR 
CHAUDHARY

SANTOSHDEVI 
CHAUDHARY GNNO 23-11-2001 919824022402 Indian OPEN SEAT

150247521 21109
RAJESH 
KUMAR SUBODH KUMAR SARVILLA DEVI BCNO 03-09-2001 917070055698 Indian OPEN SEAT

311521034 21110
FATHIMA 
SURAYYA KABEER PM ASSIYABI KABEER BCNO 05-06-2000 917994732605 Indian OPEN SEAT

390507706 21111 ANSHIKA SONI ARJUN SONI RADHA SONI BCNO 04-03-2000 916392071910 Indian OPEN SEAT

160104345 21112
TARUN 
CHOUDHARY HANSRAJ SEEMA BCNO 29-10-2000 917082233645 Indian OPEN SEAT

281203619 21113

SUVIDHA 
VISWANATHA
N

V R 
VISWANATHAN SUMA VISWANATHAN BCNO 01-03-1998 919495749715 Indian OPEN SEAT

281110162 21115
ADARSH R 
DANIEL D ROSACHAN ELSAMMA EWNO 08-09-1999 919495037217 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311601580 21116

VISHWABHUS
HAN 
RAJKUMAR 
SANKUNHATTE RAJKUMAR ANITA GNNO 11-01-2002 919420971787 Indian OPEN SEAT

390355864 21117 VIJAY SHARMA
OMPRAKASH 
SHARMA SHANTI EWNO 06-08-1999 918432626011 Indian OPEN SEAT

440601560 21118
UNNATI 
RAJPUT AMRISH RAJPUT MAMTA RAJPUT GNNO 10-08-2000 917007222080 Indian OPEN SEAT

160112158 21121
VINEETA 
YADAV DEVENDER SINGH SANJU DEVI BCNO 15-04-2000 918569966592 Indian OPEN SEAT

230209266 21122 ADITYA RAJ AJIT SINGH CHANDA KUMARI GNNO 29-06-2000 918229008618 Indian OPEN SEAT
200117874 21123 HANUMAN GANPAT SUMAN DEVI EWNO 22-07-2002 919992100451 Indian OPEN SEAT

390514992 21125
AISHWARYA 
YASHRAJ VIJAY KUMAR KIRAN KUMARI BCNO 04-10-2000 919934869797 Indian OPEN SEAT

120502960 21126

KANAKA 
DIVYA 
TEJESWARI

KANAKA 
HARINATH KANAKA RUKMINI GNNO 30-10-2001 919440770551 Indian OPEN SEAT

390307554 21128
KIRAN 
CHOUDHARY

DEVENDRA 
SINGH BAGADIYA SHARDA DEVI BCNO 23-05-1999 918432474205 Indian OPEN SEAT

390347875 21130
RAVISH 
GURJAR SURGYAN GEETA DEVI BCNO 05-05-1999 917891027591 Indian OPEN SEAT

440105708 21131
AKSHIT 
UPADHYAY

BHED PRAKASH 
UPADHYAY VIMLESH DEVI GNNO 10-08-2001 919368445167 Indian OPEN SEAT

390300650 21132 SURAJ KUMAR
AMOD KUMAR 
SAH SUNITA DEVI BCNO 14-10-2001 917070543713 Indian OPEN SEAT

390511045 21133 SONAM AJAY KUMAR SANDHYA SINGH EWNO 14-03-1998 917800724849 Indian OPEN SEAT

460808538 21139
PRITAM 
KUMAR GIRI

MANABENDRANA
TH GIRI BABY GIRI GNNO 23-08-1999 918116338036 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420203636 21141

MOHAMMAD 
HEENA 
KAUSER

MOHAMMAD 
RAMJAN ALI USNARA BIBI BCNO 13-09-2002 919963745558 Indian OPEN SEAT

280201316 21142

CHRISTINA 
JOSE 
OORAKATH JOSE VARGHESE SHINY JOSE GNNO 03-02-1999 917012138991 Indian OPEN SEAT

390328082 21143
ROLLEE 
PAREEK RAGHU PAREEK MANISHA PAREEK GNNO 15-03-2000 919828475921 Indian OPEN SEAT

390334087 21145
NISHKARSH 
MANGAL

RADHARAMAN 
MANGAL GEETA DEVI EWNO 28-01-2001 919694308915 Indian OPEN SEAT

390101267 21148
MUSKAN 
GUPTA JITENDRA GUPTA PREETI GUPTA GNNO 30-12-2000 917737503531 Indian OPEN SEAT

390515468 21150 ISHIKA YOGI
DINESH KUMAR 
YOGI MANJU DEVI GNNO 26-07-2001 919928230330 Indian OPEN SEAT

390502148 21151 DEEPIKA PAL ASHA RAM SUNITA DEVI BCNO 25-03-2000 918934850796 Indian OPEN SEAT

200110597 21152
ANANYA 
BHARTI

GANESH 
CHANDRA RAHI PRAMILA BHARTI BCNO 08-12-1998 917542906454 Indian OPEN SEAT

390500443 21153
ANSHUL 
RATHORE GIRIRAJ RATHORE RAM JANKI RATHORE BCNO 24-02-2001 919772842069 Indian OPEN SEAT

420124389 21154
POTLACHERUV
U ANIKA

POTLACHERUVU 
SRINIVAS RAO NANDURI MADHAVI GNNO 30-07-2002 919959968437 NRI OPEN SEAT

390304295 21157

PRIYANSHU 
KUMAR 
CHOUBEY

YOGENDRA NATH 
CHOUBEY SAVITA DEVI GNNO 23-08-2001 919576913442 Indian OPEN SEAT

281105786 21158
ARCHA NAIR 
H S

HARSHA KUMAR 
D SREEJA D GNNO 21-08-1999 919446288331 Indian OPEN SEAT

300100378 21159
SAMRIDDHI 
SHARMA

VED PRAKASH 
SHARMA INDIRA SHARMA GNNO 02-08-2000 917223006853 Indian OPEN SEAT

280704795 21162
AJEENA 
MATHEW ANI MATHEW LIZZIYAMMA JOSHWA GNNO 25-06-2000 919961031193 Indian OPEN SEAT

280102748 21163 ARATHI ASHOK ASHOK KUMAR SUSHAMA ASHOK GNNO 17-05-1999
569694462956
96 Indian OPEN SEAT
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200129414 21164
KHYATI 
MISHRA

PRASHANT 
MISHRA SMITA MISHRA GNNO 08-08-2001 919810969971 Indian OPEN SEAT

390344753 21165
RAVI KUMAR 
OLA SHISH RAM OLA VIMLA DEVI BCNO 15-12-2001 919636213855 Indian OPEN SEAT

281103706 21166 KIRAN MAYI S V K SIVADUTT SALINI R GNNO 11-02-2000 919446038809 Indian OPEN SEAT

390300222 21167
MEENAKSHI 
YADAV

ARVIND KUMAR 
YADAV URMILA YADAV BCNO 10-02-1999 916378289992 Indian OPEN SEAT

390100197 21169
GAURAV 
PAREEK

DEVENDRA 
KUMAR PAREEK MANJU PAREEK GNNO 22-06-2000 917823009282 Indian OPEN SEAT

200151117 21170 SHUBHAM RAMPAL SUNILA DEVI BCNO 08-09-2002 919812495848 Indian OPEN SEAT

390323985 21171
SUBHAM 
KUMAR

DEO NARAYAN 
PRAJAPATI SANGEETA DEVI BCNO 25-09-2000 918092676414 Indian OPEN SEAT

390106621 21172
PUSHPENDRA 
TANWAR

SOHAN LAL 
TANWAR KANCHAN DEVI BCNO 17-06-2000 919461596824 Indian OPEN SEAT

390346183 21173
RAJU KUMARI 
GURJAR MEHRAM GURJAR PHOOLI DEVI BCNO 10-05-1997 918386981404 Indian OPEN SEAT

311105588 21174

NUPUR 
PRAMOD 
AGRAWAL PRAMOD SANGITA GNNO 10-02-2002 919404542700 Indian OPEN SEAT

160101200 21175
MUSKAN 
GROVER

OM PARKASH 
GROVER ANU GROVER EWNO 03-05-1999 919416686134 Indian OPEN SEAT

120103490 21179
RAVI TEJA 
KARNATI

MALYADRI 
KARNATI SIREESHA KARNATI GNNO 27-07-2001 918639976532 Indian OPEN SEAT

390358802 21180
SAVITA 
CHOUDHARY

MOHARI LAL 
CHOUDHARY GEETA DEVI BCNO 08-05-1996 919414344918 Indian OPEN SEAT

280303679 21182 SURAIJ C A ALIYAR C A SUHARA BCNO 26-04-1999 917994608062 Indian OPEN SEAT

390334540 21183

KRISHAN 
KUMAR 
YADAV

CHHITAR MAL 
YADAV KOYALI DEVI BCNO 05-12-1996 917891999051 Indian OPEN SEAT
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310903380 21184

AKHARE 
PRATHAMESH 
RAMESH RAMESH MANISHA BCNO 28-03-2000 918530306993 Indian OPEN SEAT

390411532 21186 AMARTYA SEN
BHUWAN 
KUMAR BHASKAR SHOBHA BHASKAR BCNO 25-11-1997 919571003901 Indian OPEN SEAT

390304814 21187
GURDEEP 
BADESARA JAGBIR SINGH PREM BCNO 01-01-2002 919413952211 Indian OPEN SEAT

280906076 21188 NUHMAN P T MUHAMMED P T RASIYA BCNO 12-07-1999 919656805082 Indian OPEN SEAT
390348380 21189 LEKH RAJ JAT JAY SINGH JAT JAY DEI BCNO 15-11-1999 919680410449 Indian OPEN SEAT

390410360 21190
DEEPA 
MEGHWAL

JAGDISH 
MEGHWAL SHANTI DEVI SCNO 10-07-1998 917375095040 Indian OPEN SEAT

281203729 21192
DEVIKA D 
NANGELIL

DILEEP KUMAR N 
K MINI K V GNNO 26-12-2001 919447466149 Indian OPEN SEAT

390319276 21193
SAURAV 
VATSA

LALAN JEE 
MISHRA PUNITA MISHRA EWNO 14-08-2000 919471852315 Indian OPEN SEAT

390505179 21194 DIVYA PANDEY SANTOSH PANDEY NEELAM PANDEY GNNO 04-09-1999 918461992515 Indian OPEN SEAT

160101276 21195
PRIYANSH 
GAUTAM UMESH GAUTAM PRERNA GAUTAM GNNO 11-09-2001 919418085885 Indian OPEN SEAT

390513571 21196
RITIKA 
KUMARI RAKESH KUMAR RAJ BALA GNNO 24-09-2000 918129934122 Indian OPEN SEAT

420124574 21197
MARKA 
VINAYA

MARKA 
YAKANTHAM

MARKA 
SANTHOSHIMATHA BCNO 03-12-2001 919848888838 Indian OPEN SEAT

440701718 21198 VARISH KHAN SHAKIR KHAN MASARRAT JAHAN EWNO 01-02-2001 919889133370 Indian OPEN SEAT

440804385 21199
PRADEEP 
SINGH HOSHIYAR SINGH MEENA MEHTA GNNO 02-12-1999 917007294405 Indian OPEN SEAT

390337778 21200
AAYUSH 
SHARMA

SHARWAN 
KUMAR SHARMA GANGA DEVI GNNO 18-10-2001 919352953954 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280804076 21201 ABHISHEK B S C BHASKARAN SUJITHA A P BCNO 01-06-1999 919946366847 Indian OPEN SEAT

280812484 21205 VISHNU V U UNNIKRISHNAN V BEENA K GNNO 13-03-2000 919747939248 Indian OPEN SEAT

390315180 21206 ANKIT KUMAR SANJEEV KUMAR SANGEETA GUPTA GNNO 01-05-2001 918423531626 Indian OPEN SEAT

390101518 21207 HARIOM BIRLA BHAGWAN BIRLA VIJAYLAKSHMI BIRLA EWNO 04-01-2002 919784456966 Indian OPEN SEAT

220103245 21208

RUT 
VIPINBHAI 
PATEL

VIPINBHAI 
BHAGVANJIBHAI 
PATEL

ALPABEN VIPINBHAI 
PATEL GNNO 10-04-2001 919879587557 Indian OPEN SEAT

311120799 21210
PRIYANSHI 
AGRAWAL

KAILASH 
AGRAWAL RENU K AGRAWAL EWNO 18-12-2000 919359871943 Indian OPEN SEAT

270221585 21212 PARVATHY P N SURESH M C SALINI SURESH GNNO 25-01-2001 919980080136 Indian OPEN SEAT

280701903 21213
NAMITHA 
ASHOK

ASOKA KUMAR S 
MANDIRAM N 
NAIR

RENJINI CHERUVELIL 
SUSEELA DEVI GNNO 19-04-2001 917025177651 Indian OPEN SEAT

380202939 21218 RIDHI MEHTA RAJESH KUMAR KUSUM LATA GNNO 13-03-2001 917078700002 Indian OPEN SEAT

280904339 21219

MOHAMMED 
MUSEKHIR 
SIRAJ

SIRAJUDHEEN 
MATHAPULAN

HAIRUNNISHATH 
CHALAMBAT BCNO 04-10-2000 917025677281 Indian OPEN SEAT

160111449 21223
ANSHIKA 
GOYAL RAKESH KUMAR ANJNA GOYAL GNNO 26-11-2000 918699439981 Indian OPEN SEAT

390204461 21225
DHARMESH 
BHADU

GOVIND RAM 
BHADU GOMATI DEVI EWNO 19-09-1999 918290298335 Indian OPEN SEAT

390510854 21226 VAISHALI
BIRENDRA 
KUMAR GUPTA MANJU KUMARI BCNO 16-05-1995 918233302692 Indian OPEN SEAT

260100538 21227 MOHIT SINGH
BAJRANG 
BAHADUR SINGH

JYOTI SINGH 
CHOUDHARY GNNO 24-03-2000 917004635912 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420135239 21228

VANKARAMO
NI SURESH 
KUMAR

VANKARAMONI 
RAMULU

VANKARAMONI 
JAYAMMA BCNO 26-02-2002 917661834436 Indian OPEN SEAT

390509082 21229
SAMEEKSHA 
SHARMA

RAJENDRA 
PRASAD SHARMA PRATIMA SHARMA GNNO 06-06-2002 919166319400 Indian OPEN SEAT

280201569 21230
ANNA MARIA 
GEORGE P O GEORGE MERCY GEORGE GNNO 10-02-2001 919495676802 Indian OPEN SEAT

200156464 21231
KANHAIYA 
PARSHAD JAGU PRASAD DEORATI DEVI BCNO 07-07-1994 919205830920 Indian OPEN SEAT

390517656 21232 LALITA BHATI
SATYANARAYAN 
BHATI RAMJYOTI DEVI BCNO 08-07-2000 919950112321 Indian OPEN SEAT

280900017 21235 ANAND S
SOMASUNDARAN 
 T V SHEEJA ALIKKAL GNNO 18-09-1999 918547959246 Indian OPEN SEAT

390402526 21236
NANCY 
GEHLOT

RAJENDRA 
GEHLOT BHAGWATI GEHLOT BCNO 03-01-2000 919414452632 Indian OPEN SEAT

311001821 21237
HRUTUJA 
MORE PRAKASH MORE SAMRUDDHI MORE GNNO 13-04-2002 919820923296 Indian OPEN SEAT

440101501 21239
JAI KUMAR 
YADAV SARVESH KUMAR BEENA BCNO 08-06-2001 917597740321 Indian OPEN SEAT

390513035 21243 VISHWACHY
SANJIV KUMAR 
PACHAURI KUSUM SHARMA GNNO 08-02-1999 919521609694 Indian OPEN SEAT

280812579 21246 NAYANDEEP R REMESAN K V SHEEJA P P BCNO 12-06-2001 919495667575 Indian OPEN SEAT

220701008 21247

MASHRU 
PUSHTY 
JATINBHAI JATINBHAI SHILPABEN GNNO 25-07-2001 918320496880 Indian OPEN SEAT

120501017 21250

SATYA 
LAKSHMI 
BHAVANI 
UPPULURI PRAKASAM SRI LALITHA GNNO 12-03-2002 919440323149 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390310310 21252
PRABHAT 
KUMAR SINGH

VISHNU 
SHANKER SINGH REETA SINGH GNNO 30-09-2000 918756764743 Indian OPEN SEAT

280700140 21257 GANESH P S PRATHAP SINGH RAJASREE S BCNO 30-12-1999 919447032837 Indian OPEN SEAT

200138480 21258 PRERNA RAJ KUMAR GARG LAKSHMI GARG GNNO 12-09-1999
844998121784
49 Indian OPEN SEAT

390507034 21259 RASHMI PATEL LOKNATH PATEL SARITA PATEL BCNO 29-08-1998 917247471042 Indian OPEN SEAT

300308784 21263
RAGHAV 
MITTAL MANOJ MITTAL MANISHA MITTAL GNNO 20-12-2000 918966005101 Indian OPEN SEAT

150222054 21264
PRAVESH 
KUMAR

VIJAY KUMAR 
YADAV SHANTI DEVI BCNO 06-09-1998 917870983387 Indian OPEN SEAT

441104110 21267
JHILMIL 
GUPTA PRAMOD KUMAR NEELAM GUPTA BCNO 15-12-2000 919905366732 Indian OPEN SEAT

410114621 21268
RAKSHIKA 
MADHU M G MADHU SASIKALA MADHU GNNO 07-06-2002 919176663625 Indian OPEN SEAT

280901234 21270 RINSHA SHIRIN ABDUL RASAKH M K P SAIFUNNISA BCNO 13-01-2001 919745597650 Indian OPEN SEAT

390337911 21271 JASHN GOYAL
VIKAS KUMAR 
GOYAL KAMALA DEVI GNNO 09-06-2001 919887291630 Indian OPEN SEAT

441103545 21272 ANSH YADAV
TAHASILDAR 
YADAV BHOLA DEVI BCNO 05-09-1998 919929019965 Indian OPEN SEAT

390312293 21273 AMIT CHAHAR RAJPAL SINGH SHARDA DEVI BCNO 10-10-2000 919571712526 Indian OPEN SEAT

390360518 21276 NEHA
VIRENDRA SINGH 
MEEL ANITA DEVI BCNO 24-04-2000 918824450227 Indian OPEN SEAT

390349103 21277 SAROJ SEWDA JAGDISH PRASAD SANTOSH DEVI BCNO 15-12-1999 919983309372 Indian OPEN SEAT

390321985 21278
MANISH 
CHOPRA HARSAHAY JAT SANTRA DEVI BCNO 28-06-1999

599098876859
90 Indian OPEN SEAT

270237585 21279 PRIYA S V SESHA SHAHI V GAYATHRI GNNO 15-03-2001 919845444524 Indian OPEN SEAT
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360411982 21282
SHUVAM 
MISHRA

ASHOK KUMAR 
MISHRA JITA RANI MISHRA GNNO 11-04-2000 919337418738 Indian OPEN SEAT

200148731 21283
RAJA 
SEHRAWAT

JAGVENDER 
SINGH SUDESH DABAS GNNO 20-02-2000 917982071713 Indian OPEN SEAT

160110329 21284 VIDHI GUPTA NARESH KUMAR SUMAN RANI GNNO 20-11-2000 919466362121 Indian OPEN SEAT

390326155 21286

SANDEEP 
KUMAR 
YADAV

MAHATAM 
YADAV KAMLAWATI DEVI BCNO 16-05-2000 919695828738 Indian OPEN SEAT

281001854 21287
PUNNYA NAIR 
A K K N AJAYKUMAR SINDHU C PILLAI GNNO 22-09-1999 919400671761 Indian OPEN SEAT

390603143 21289
GAYTRI 
KUMAWAT

TAKHAT MAL 
KUMAWAT LALITA KUMAWAT BCNO 09-11-1997 916378181936 Indian OPEN SEAT

300105222 21290 ASHIK YADAV
NATHURAM 
YADAV KAMLESH YADAV BCNO 07-07-2000 917879340479 Indian OPEN SEAT

300103510 21291
AYUSH 
PARIHAR

CHANDRA 
SHEKHAR 
PARIHAR SHASHI PARIHAR SCNO 02-02-2001 917869354880 Indian OPEN SEAT

260102289 21294
MUSKAN 
KUMARI

PRAMOD KUMAR 
SINGH RUBY SINGH EWNO 02-03-2000 919899966436 Indian OPEN SEAT

450300249 21298 ROLLI SHARMA DEEPAK SHARMA INDRANI SHARMA EWNO 21-08-2002 918899434343 Indian OPEN SEAT

460201505 21301
DEBPREET 
MUKHERJEE

SAGAR 
MUKHERJEE BASABI MUKHERJEE GNNO 04-05-2000 919547352722 Indian OPEN SEAT

160103487 21302
UDBHAV 
SHANKHYAN

VIKAS KUMAR 
SHANKHYAN SHALINI SHANKHYAN GNNO 14-06-2000 919418793845 Indian OPEN SEAT

150242946 21303
RAKSHAN 
PERVEEN

KHAJA 
MOHAMMAD 
FAIYAZUDDIN

KHURSHIDA ANWARI 
PERVEEN GNNO 11-05-1998 917739502669 Indian OPEN SEAT

281204387 21306 ATHULYA K H HARI K K BINDU C V BCNO 11-04-2000 918089355104 Indian OPEN SEAT

160113586 21308 LOKESH KRISHAN KUMAR KAVITA BCNO 19-11-2000 919729879164 Indian OPEN SEAT
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160105312 21309
TRISHA 
GAUTAM MANOJ KUMAR SUMAN GNNO 26-09-2000 919416279864 Indian OPEN SEAT

281208344 21310
ATHULKRISHN
A MENOTH AJITHAN MENOTH SHINY T R BCNO 21-11-1999 919249796802 Indian OPEN SEAT

230100331 21313 SURAJ PAL GANGA RAM HARWATI BCNO 20-10-1999 918950056584 Indian OPEN SEAT

390507789 21318
SMRITI 
MAHAJAN RAJESH KUMAR NEELAM GUPTA GNNO 18-04-1998 917986382660 Indian OPEN SEAT

440901750 21319 MOHD FAISAL
SHAHID HASAN 
ANSARI ISHRAT JAHAN BCNO 01-03-1999 919058673042 Indian OPEN SEAT

280903619 21321

ANEENA 
CHULLIKULAV
AN

ABDULLATHEEF 
CHULLIKULAVAN

RUBEENA 
CHULLIKULAVAN BCNO 26-11-1999 919544772373 Indian OPEN SEAT

390517529 21322
WAJDA 
TABASSUM

MD MAZHARUL 
HAQUE NASEEMA KHATOON EWNO 07-03-1995 919123283787 Indian OPEN SEAT

440200953 21325
VISHWESH 
PANI DWIVEDI

DILIP KUMAR 
DWIVEDI MEENA DEVI EWNO 13-07-1998 08469074838 Indian OPEN SEAT

270237850 21328
KUSHAL 
KUMAR N

NARAYANA 
SWAMY ROJA RAMANI C SCNO 07-05-2000 919449677866 Indian OPEN SEAT

280804600 21330
FIDA 
FATHIMA I S ISMAIL K P SAMEERA P BCNO 04-06-1999 917025956638 Indian OPEN SEAT

440601129 21331
RAJAT 
RASTOGI

RAMESH 
CHANDRA 
RASTOGI REETA RASTOGI BCNO 26-09-1994 918840657618 Indian OPEN SEAT

300303468 21332 SHALU JAT AMAR SINGH JAT RAMA JAT BCNO 10-11-1997 919111660564 Indian OPEN SEAT

280904078 21337
SHAMILA 
JIBIN K ABDU SAMAD K LAILA T P BCNO 03-09-2000 919447107441 Indian OPEN SEAT

311015800 21343
TWINKLE 
SARAFF

PAWAN NAND 
SARAFF SUMAN SARAFF EWNO 06-07-2000 919769098517 Indian OPEN SEAT

360601189 21345 ARIBA ANAM
MOHAMMAD 
ANIS RUBINA ALI GNNO 14-01-1999 917321088603 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390102752 21349
HARIHAR 
PATEL

PARSHURAM 
PATEL SUDHABATI NAIK GNNO 29-10-1997 917894955971 Indian OPEN SEAT

440102029 21350
SHUBHAM 
KUMAR

RAJESH KUMAR 
GUPTA KIRAN DEVI BCNO 26-12-2000 918309767712 Indian OPEN SEAT

420200135 21352
SANA 
KHANAM

BASHEER AHMED 
KHAN NASREEN KHANAM GNNO 29-11-2001 917330764205 Indian OPEN SEAT

440905330 21354
RITEEK 
CHOUDHARY TEJPAL SINGH SUSHMA DEVI GNNO 22-02-1997 919602971866 Indian OPEN SEAT

440701113 21355
AASTHA 
SHUKLA

DINESH 
PRABHAKAR 
SHUKLA MAYA SHUKLA EWNO 21-05-1999 919454738325 Indian OPEN SEAT

390323939 21356
PARKHI 
BANETHIWAL

HEMRAJ 
BANETHIWAL

SANTOSH 
BANETHIWAL SCNO 22-02-2002 917568846116 Indian OPEN SEAT

150232474 21357
NEHA 
PRAWEEN GAYASUDDIN BUSHRA SULTANA GNNO 04-04-1998 917654489242 Indian OPEN SEAT

311001764 21360

KHANDEKAR 
GAYATRI 
AMOL AMOL AMRUTA GNNO 07-09-2000

195698210319
56 Indian OPEN SEAT

410601892 21361
JUHI FURHEEN 
M

MOHAMED ARIF 
SULTAN M SHABNAM N BCNO 27-09-2001 919445853002 Indian OPEN SEAT

360413419 21362
RALISA 
MOHAPATRA

SARAT CHANDRA 
MOHAPATRA SABITA MOHAPATRA GNNO 18-02-2000

490494375649
04 Indian OPEN SEAT

240100422 21363
AKSHAT 
SHARMA

SURESH KUMAR 
SHARMA DEV KALA SHARMA GNNO 16-06-2001 919418167556 Indian OPEN SEAT

160113555 21367
KARTIK 
SAGWAL MAHABIR SINGH USHA DEVI GNNO 16-03-2000 918607885589 Indian OPEN SEAT

390325905 21368
AMAN 
CHAUDHARY

MADAN LAL 
CHAUDHARY CHANDA CHAUDHARY BCNO 26-04-2000 919887549254 Indian OPEN SEAT

200130943 21370 RUPIN VERMA SUSHANT KUMAR RASHI KUMAR GNNO 29-01-1999 917678442320 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390302866 21372
RAGHVENDRA 
KUMAR

JAINENDRA 
KUMAR

KUMARI CHINTAMANI 
SINHA BCNO 04-04-2000 917781839589 Indian OPEN SEAT

120105545 21374
POLEPALLE 
VAISHNAV

POLEPALLE 
NARASIMHA RAO

POLEPALLE PRASANNA 
LAKSHMI GNNO 18-05-2001 917674049538 Indian OPEN SEAT

390327302 21375
MANIKANT 
KUMAR MANOJ KUMAR KUNTI DEVI BCNO 25-01-2000 919521875221 Indian OPEN SEAT

420400396 21378 BANA TANUJA
B BALEESWARA 
REDDY B BHARATHI DEVI GNNO 26-09-2000 919441734024 Indian OPEN SEAT

440811856 21379 AVIRAL SINGH DP SINGH MANISHA SINGH GNNO 24-01-2001 919452259808 Indian OPEN SEAT

440403601 21380
SILKY 
SRIVASTAVA VIJAY KUMAR SARITA SRIVASTAVA EWNO 21-08-1999 919899881454 Indian OPEN SEAT

390505959 21383 AASTHA GARG BRAJENDRA KANT SARITA GNNO 05-05-2000 919507242614 Indian OPEN SEAT

200148479 21386
BHUPENDER 
CHOUDHARY SARJEET SINGH SUMAN DEVI BCNO 04-04-1998 919013003891 Indian OPEN SEAT

150249796 21387
PRABHAT 
KUMAR MANOJ KUMAR AMITA KUMARI BCNO 11-09-1997 919504486196 Indian OPEN SEAT

200149886 21388
MD FAIQUE 
ALI ARIF ALI NILOFAR EWNO 02-12-1996 917065365755 Indian OPEN SEAT

440402651 21389
MADHVENDRA 
 MALL

RAJESH KUMAR 
MALL SHASHI MALL GNNO 14-03-2001 919554122610 Indian OPEN SEAT

280402062 21390

SWETHA 
RAMACHANDR
AN

RAMACHANDRAN 
 P V JAYASREE T V BCNO 04-02-2000 918547020473 Indian OPEN SEAT

440505847 21391

MOHAMMAD 
SHAMEEM 
KHAN

MOHAMMAD 
TAHIR KHAN FATIMA KHATOON EWNO 05-01-2001 916387841493 Indian OPEN SEAT

390301227 21393
POOJA 
RANWA MANGAL CHAND PRABHU DEVI BCNO 15-03-2000 919828481712 Indian OPEN SEAT

160101142 21394 SAHIL MAHENDER KIRAN EWNO 04-06-2001 917988672614 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390318587 21395
AMAN 
KUMAR SINGH

ANIL KUMAR 
SINGH MANJU SINGH BCNO 17-09-2000 919587196223 Indian OPEN SEAT

420114031 21396
KONDI 
RUCHITHA SHANKARAIAH CHANDANA BCNO 02-10-2000 919491366768 Indian OPEN SEAT

390510580 21397
SHREYA 
KAPOOR SUNIL KAPOOR SUSHMA KAPOOR GNNO 25-07-2000 916283157310 Indian OPEN SEAT

280303560 21399
DEVANGINI 
BAWANKAR

GEMJI 
BAWANKAR ASHA BCNO 16-09-2000 917985700250 Indian OPEN SEAT

390316177 21401
DUSHYANT 
TIWARI

DINESH KUMAR 
SHARMA SEETA SHARMA GNNO 29-05-2000 919462707138 Indian OPEN SEAT

200126386 21402
NISHTHA 
GARG NEERAJ GARG MANISHA GARG GNNO 26-07-2000 919811975499 Indian OPEN SEAT

281004886 21403
MUHAMMED 
ANSAR K S SAIDHALAVI FATHIMA BCNO 29-06-1999 919497352317 Indian OPEN SEAT

390600527 21404
KHUSHBOO 
LOHAR RAMESH LOHAR HEENA LOHAR GNNO 09-01-2001 919785858594 Indian OPEN SEAT

440503145 21406 NEHA GUPTA
RAMANAND 
GUPTA LAXMI DEVI BCNO 15-07-2000 919521616022 Indian OPEN SEAT

390403100 21409 CHIRAG RATHI ASHOK RATHI NIRMALA RATHI GNNO 11-10-1999 917023656721 Indian OPEN SEAT

380100113 21410 SUMANT SANJEEV KUMAR SONIA GNNO 15-09-2000 919814565057 Indian OPEN SEAT

390322727 21411
NIRBHAY 
SHARMA

HANSRAJ 
SHARMA PINKY SHARMA EWNO 22-09-2001 919950009727 Indian OPEN SEAT

380203390 21413

LIKHITA 
BHATTA 
LAXMI SAI B GIRIDHAR B SUJATA BCNO 15-07-2001 919406805554 Indian OPEN SEAT

280801754 21415
FATHIMA 
FIDA A ABDUSSALAM AK SOUDATH NK BCNO 26-02-2001 919746883848 Indian OPEN SEAT

440206507 21416
SRISHTI 
MISHRA

VINAY KUMAR 
MISHRA UMA MISHRA GNNO 19-03-1997 917905873231 Indian OPEN SEAT
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441001112 21417
NIDHI 
BHARDWAJ

UMAKANT 
BHARDWAJ UJAWALA BHARDWAJ EWNO 24-12-2000 918077150301 Indian OPEN SEAT

390508065 21418
NAMRATA 
SINGH AJAY PAL SINGH MUKESH SINGH BCNO 09-06-1996 918004342474 Indian OPEN SEAT

390515336 21420
DIVYA 
PORWAL

HARI VALLABH 
PORWAL LAXMI PORWAL GNNO 23-10-1999 919926838973 Indian OPEN SEAT

320103421 21421
LOUREMBAM 
YOIHENBA L DHANESHWAR L O MANIMALA BCNO 26-01-2000 917085647049 Indian OPEN SEAT

390303574 21422
BHUMIKA 
TEKCHANDANI

INDRA KUMAR 
SINDHI USHA SATWANI GNNO 25-09-2001 919414681202 Indian OPEN SEAT

280807641 21423 ATHIRA DILEEP DILEEPKUMAR BINDU BCNO 23-08-1999 919946166833 Indian OPEN SEAT

390301535 21425 JYOTI SHARMA
RAJENDAR 
KUMAR SHARMA RUKMANI SHARMA EWNO 01-11-1998 919057456650 Indian OPEN SEAT

280709397 21426
SURYA SUSAN 
ISSAC SHAJI M GEORGE BEENA SHAJI GNNO 14-03-2000 919446093772 Indian OPEN SEAT

390329196 21429
DUSHYANT 
BHATIA

YAGYADATT 
BHATIA SANTOSH DEVI SCNO 12-07-2002 919571370578 Indian OPEN SEAT

390319191 21431
CHARU 
SHARMA RAJESH SHARMA RASHMI BAKSHI GNNO 19-08-2000 919828530884 Indian OPEN SEAT

380501919 21434 RASHIL JAIN
RAJEEV KUMAR 
JAIN SANGEETA JAIN GNNO 21-07-1999 919914952157 Indian OPEN SEAT

440304344 21438
MANIKYA 
SAXENA

ALOK KUMAR 
SAXENA NEENA SAXENA GNNO 21-08-1999 918057802787 Indian OPEN SEAT

280608560 21440
DEVIKA 
SANTHOSH

SANTHOSH 
KUMAR S SALINI V R GNNO 13-02-1999 919495181395 Indian OPEN SEAT

390328552 21442 MOHIT YADAV AMAR PAL YADAV MAMTA YADAV BCNO 11-05-1998 917836007108 Indian OPEN SEAT
280805332 21443 VISHNU B BOSENLAL A R MINI M R BCNO 08-08-2001 918921278940 Indian OPEN SEAT
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441004899 21444
SUSHENDRA 
SINGH

SHIVMANGAL 
SINGH MUNNI DEVI BCNO 01-02-1997 919667199736 Indian OPEN SEAT

390515194 21445
PRIYANKA 
BHARTI

SADANAND 
SINGH BINA DEVI BCNO 12-12-1992 917366984175 Indian OPEN SEAT

390339049 21446
ROHITASH 
SHARMA

KAMLESH 
KUMAR SHARMA DURGA DEVI EWNO 10-01-2000 917734887245 Indian OPEN SEAT

311002632 21448

WANI 
VAISHNAVI 
JITENDRA JITENDRA RAKHI BCNO 30-12-2001 919860420546 Indian OPEN SEAT

440109184 21449 LAVI VERMA
VISHNU KUMAR 
VERMA LAKSHMI VERMA BCNO 10-09-1999 919568809008 Indian OPEN SEAT

120512195 21450

V 
HEMAVARDHA
N REDDY V CHENNA REDDY V SOUBHAGYA GNNO 13-07-1999 917995979333 Indian OPEN SEAT

200143641 21451
S ANJANA 
KRISHNAN

G 
RADHAKRISHNAN 
NAIR A SHEEJA GNNO 24-05-1997 919899594424 Indian OPEN SEAT

300305822 21452 ARTI YADAV SANTOSH UMA BCNO 22-02-1999 919993692599 Indian OPEN SEAT

420111368 21453

MOHAMMAD 
ALTAF 
HUSSAIN

MOHAMMAD 
ANWAR HUSSAIN LAYEQA SULTANA BCNO 07-10-2000 919441187356 Indian OPEN SEAT

150250458 21454
SATYAM 
RATHOUR

CHANDRAJEET 
KUMAR SINGH BABY SINGH EWNO 23-08-1998 917488599986 Indian OPEN SEAT

280105773 21455 JUMRA SALIM SALIM S M MUMTHAS K M BCNO 13-05-2000 919074300790 Indian OPEN SEAT

390326412 21456
PRAGYA 
YADAV

SATYAVEER 
SINGH YADAV SAROJ DEVI BCNO 28-09-2001 918890380512 Indian OPEN SEAT

230201424 21457 PREETI YADAV DEEPAK KUMAR SANTOSH DEVI BCNO 14-07-2001 919728019323 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390362558 21459
VIJAY KUMAR 
SEVADA

HANUMAN 
SEVADA LADA DEVI BCNO 02-01-2001 919652600135 Indian OPEN SEAT

390353427 21461
AMAN 
SHARMA

NAVEEN KUMAR 
SHARMA SATYAVATI SHARMA EWNO 26-07-2000 918058367645 Indian OPEN SEAT

440707300 21462
ARUNIMA 
BAJPAI ARUN BAJPAI SHOBHA BAJPAI GNNO 09-06-1997 919451147114 Indian OPEN SEAT

281100319 21463 NAVYA S D SELVAN P DEEPA R S BCNO 05-07-2000 919447303550 Indian OPEN SEAT

311706278 21464
SHAH TANISH 
PRADYUMNA PRADYUMNA SHILPA SHAH GNNO 25-08-2001 919028535730 Indian OPEN SEAT

390321785 21465
ABHISHEK 
SINGH

DURG VIJAY 
SINGH KIRAN SINGH GNNO 26-04-2001 917860372828 Indian OPEN SEAT

390505497 21466 TANISHA MANOJ KUMAR BABY KUMARI GNNO 18-08-1996 919818129042 Indian OPEN SEAT

200122320 21468
ASTHA 
TRIPATHI

SANJAY KUMAR 
TRIPATHI AKANKSHA TRIPATHI GNNO 31-07-2001 919868362790 Indian OPEN SEAT

120303869 21470
NIMMAKAYAL
A SUDHARANI

NIMMAKAYALA 
RAMCHANDRA 
REDDY

NIMMAKAYALA 
PRABHAVATHI GNNO 11-04-2001 919491539738 Indian OPEN SEAT

390317521 21471
ALANKRIT 
RATHORE MUDIT RATHORE SANGEETA RATHORE GNNO 07-03-2000 919214542391 Indian OPEN SEAT

440700379 21472
DEEPTI 
KUSHWAH DEVENDRA SINGH PRABHA DEVI GNNO 05-02-1999 918756231165 Indian OPEN SEAT

390360423 21475
ANTIMA 
KUMAWAT

BIRDI CHAND 
KUMAWAT SANTOSH DEVI BCNO 01-02-1998 919314885196 Indian OPEN SEAT

440809785 21478 OSAMA ISLAM MOZAHIR ISLAM TALAT ARA EWNO 30-07-1999 919852166630 Indian OPEN SEAT

310808076 21479
PATIL NEERAJ 
SUNIL SUNIL ANUPAMA GNNO 27-04-2000 919404577962 Indian OPEN SEAT
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310105818 21480

JOSHI 
SHREESHAIL 
MILIND MILIND GAURI GNNO 29-06-2000 917666329689 Indian OPEN SEAT

390506635 21481
PRAGYA 
SABBARWAL

RAJESH 
SABBARWAL SONU SABBARWAL GNNO 12-11-1999 919649854691 Indian OPEN SEAT

390509733 21482 ARZOO
NARENDER 
KUMAR NEELAM DALAL GNNO 04-11-2000 917404819241 Indian OPEN SEAT

280806900 21484
NAVANEETH 
MADHAVAN

SETHUMADHAVA
N P JAYASREE M K GNNO 14-08-1999 919061809024 Indian OPEN SEAT

440800578 21485
MOHAMMAD 
KHALID MERAJ MERAJ ALI MUSTAFAI BANO EWNO 26-11-1993 918960769230 Indian OPEN SEAT

120610943 21486

SARADHA 
RANI 
PRIYADARSHIN
EE SUDHIR BEURA SABITREE BEURA BCNO 06-04-1999 919493887215 Indian OPEN SEAT

390332584 21487
NIKITA 
POONIA

JAI PRAKASH 
POONIA SUSHILA POONIA BCNO 15-10-2000 919413743955 Indian OPEN SEAT

441004528 21488 ATIF IMAM IMAMUL HODA ARSHADI FATIMA EWNO 29-08-1999 919308271275 Indian OPEN SEAT

390502942 21489
YASHVI 
KHANDELWAL SUBHASH CHAND MANISHA EWNO 09-12-2000 919460241617 Indian OPEN SEAT

440402461 21491
NOOR 
MOHAMMAD

MOHAMMAD ALI 
WARSI FEROZA KHATOON GNNO 15-09-2001 916395288206 Indian OPEN SEAT

170101755 21494
DEVESH 
KUMAR SAHU BASANT LAL SAHU KHILESHWARI SAHU BCNO 20-11-1999 917389791198 Indian OPEN SEAT

281001890 21496 JULLASANA C
ABDUL RASHEED 
C

SEENATHUL FOWSIYA 
K BCNO 08-06-2000 919207338766 Indian OPEN SEAT

280401331 21497 AMGEETH K K SASIDHARAN M P SUDHA K K GNNO 17-09-2001 919633187097 Indian OPEN SEAT
390322220 21498 AMIT KUMAR MAHENDER PAL MANJU DEVI BCNO 11-02-1998 919306226163 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390326593 21500
MANOJ 
SWAMI

DHUNA RAM 
SWAMI OMA DEVI BCNO 05-08-1999 918505076721 Indian OPEN SEAT

440300145 21501

PRANAV 
SANKHYADHA
R

RAJEEV 
SANKHYADHAR

ARCHANA 
SANKHYADHAR GNNO 27-08-1998 919412585423 Indian OPEN SEAT

390608240 21502

RAVINDRA 
KUMAR 
LABANA

SHRAVAN 
KUMAR LABANA SHARDA DEVI BCNO 07-07-2000 918239111902 Indian OPEN SEAT

440305693 21503 NABEEL ZAIDI
SYED KAMIL 
HASAN ZAIDI AZME ZEHRA EWNO 06-10-1999 918941076658 Indian OPEN SEAT

440906110 21504
VIDUSHI 
GUPTA

HIMANSHU 
GUPTA RAKHI GUPTA EWNO 21-05-1999 918439600850 Indian OPEN SEAT

390346437 21505 ANITA KUMARI GANGA DHAR SUMAN DEVI BCNO 15-11-1999 917597100810 Indian OPEN SEAT

280808614 21506
NAVIN 
KISHOR K S SHAJI K K RASHMI K R BCNO 22-06-2000 917907211962 Indian OPEN SEAT

390300821 21507
LOKESH 
JANGID BHANWAR LAL SHARDA DEVI BCNO 07-01-1999 919783154248 Indian OPEN SEAT

460402213 21510 SRIJITA DAS SUBRATA DAS LAKSHMI DAS GNNO 31-12-2000 919475857252 Indian OPEN SEAT

281200482 21512
GOPIKRISHNA
N T C CHANDRAN T V SHEELA A R BCNO 19-02-2000 919446366341 Indian OPEN SEAT

390318757 21513
MOHAMMAD 
KAREEM MOHD KALEEM KALEEMUN NISHA GNNO 04-10-2000 919785359890 Indian OPEN SEAT

390338437 21514 NAVLAKSHAY SATISH KUMAR MEENAXI EWNO 01-05-1999 918239044948 Indian OPEN SEAT

390102324 21515
RAVI KUMAR 
RANJAN

RAVIKANT 
RANJAN ANUPAM DEVI BCNO 18-05-1998 916377727597 Indian OPEN SEAT

311512942 21517 SHIVAM INDER KUMAR KAVITA RANI EWNO 03-08-2000 919991861136 Indian OPEN SEAT

170201906 21519
ARCHITA 
MISHRA

SANJAY KISHORE 
MISHRA AMITA MISHRA GNNO 11-03-2000 918003407998 Indian OPEN SEAT
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320105000 21520

KONGKHAM 
NIRMALA 
CHANU

KONGKHAM 
NABACHANDRA 
MEITEI

KONGKHAM O 
JOYMATI LEIMA BCNO 13-02-1999 919862861719 Indian OPEN SEAT

440303768 21521
NEEKITA 
SHARMA

DEOKI NANDAN 
SHARMA NEELIMA SHARMA GNNO 15-05-1999 917505569452 Indian OPEN SEAT

300100268 21522

DEV 
KHEMCHANDA
NI

DURGESH 
KHEMCHANDANI HINA KHENCHANDANI GNNO 14-09-2000 917999028890 Indian OPEN SEAT

281105817 21523 ANANDHU A S ANIL KUMAR T SUNITHA S BCNO 05-06-2000 919446359528 Indian OPEN SEAT

280404035 21524
MALAVIKA 
NAMBIAR

UNNIKRISHNAN 
KODOTH SMITHA K N GNNO 10-11-2000 919446674864 Indian OPEN SEAT

440602297 21525 AYUSHI GUPTA MANOJ GUPTA RAKHI GUPTA GNNO 26-02-2000 919450071498 Indian OPEN SEAT

440702426 21527
ARANYAK 
DUTTA

GAUTAM KUMAR 
DUTTA ANANYA DUTTA GNNO 13-08-2001 919839027461 Indian OPEN SEAT

390340920 21529
NIMITA 
TAILOR ASHOK TAILOR NIRMALA DEVI BCNO 20-05-2000 919828915827 Indian OPEN SEAT

310306832 21530

POPTE 
MOHAMMAD 
FARUK FARUK YASMEEN BCNO 24-12-2000 919326866973 Indian OPEN SEAT

390204267 21532
KAVITA 
SARSWAT

MANAK CHAND 
SARASWAT BALI DEVI GNNO 10-07-1998 919314030055 Indian OPEN SEAT

440100394 21533
SIMRAN 
TOMAR

BHUPENDRA 
SINGH RAJNI DEVI BCNO 22-08-2002 916395486523 Indian OPEN SEAT

450103216 21534
TANYA 
MAMGAIN

SUDEEP 
MAMGAIN UMA MAMGAIN GNNO 03-11-2000 919639376553 Indian OPEN SEAT

160112658 21535
HIMANSHU 
RAJPUT

RAJVEER SINGH 
RAJPUT VIJAY LAXMI RAJPUT BCNO 25-08-2000 919876630640 Indian OPEN SEAT

200146149 21536
MOHIT 
SHARMA

SURENDER 
SHARMA MONIKA SHARMA EWNO 30-07-1995 919711915566 Indian OPEN SEAT
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450200204 21537
ASHUTOSH 
MISHRA

UMESH KUMAR 
MISHRA HIRA MISHRA GNNO 11-12-1999 916377527241 Indian OPEN SEAT

160110804 21538
SHUSHANT 
DUBEY

MUKESH KUMAR 
DUBEY VARIJA DUBEY GNNO 13-03-2000 919815964681 Indian OPEN SEAT

150251549 21540
SHIVAM 
KUMAR BRAJESH KUMAR AMITA SINGH EWNO 18-01-2000 917667575065 Indian OPEN SEAT

230202759 21542 DIKSHA PREM KUMAR KIRAN ARORA GNNO 26-02-2001 918168138319 Indian OPEN SEAT
270800011 21544 VAIBHAV N NAGESH P LATHA NAGESH GNNO 18-12-2001 919448082430 Indian OPEN SEAT

390315610 21545
ATUL 
CHOUDHARY ATAL SINGH RAJBALA GNNO 23-09-2002 919414403058 Indian OPEN SEAT

440703279 21546 SHALU SHAHU ACHAL SHAHU ANITA SHAHU BCNO 05-10-1997 917755817995 Indian OPEN SEAT

390317312 21548
RAVINA 
DABAR

VEERENDRA 
KUMAR BEENA DEVI BCNO 12-10-2000 917023525839 Indian OPEN SEAT

311204864 21549

KANNEWAR 
MORESHWAR 
GAJANAN GAJANAN ANITA GNNO 12-08-2000 919011855195 Indian OPEN SEAT

390333077 21552
AARTI 
SHARMA

RAMESH CHAND 
SHARMA MANJU SHARMA EWNO 03-12-1999 919829277541 Indian OPEN SEAT

310105622 21553

UTKARSHA 
SANJAY 
MHASKE

SANJAY NAMDEO 
MHASKE

VAISHALI SANJAY 
MHASKE GNNO 31-08-2001 919518708880 Indian OPEN SEAT

441113304 21554

VISHAL 
KUMAR 
VISHWAKARM
A

SHASHI NATH 
VISHWAKARMA MUNNI DEVI BCNO 07-03-1996

521391660652
13 Indian OPEN SEAT

390515057 21558 ANJALI PAREEK VISHNU PAREEK KAVITA DEVI EWNO 01-10-1999 919414956243 Indian OPEN SEAT

390403597 21559
SHUBHAM 
BHATI SUNIL BHATI SANGEETA BHATI BCNO 26-07-1999 919829048501 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280703335 21560
VIVEK P 
THOMAS P P THOMAS SUSANNAMMA A I GNNO 01-09-1998 919847397809 Indian OPEN SEAT

440902894 21561 ASTHA SINGH DEVENDRA SINGH ANITA SINGH GNNO 11-01-2001 919837672087 Indian OPEN SEAT

390313479 21562
TANMAYA 
YADAV

DEVENDRA 
YADAV SUMAN YADAV GNNO 08-11-2000 919785145810 Indian OPEN SEAT

390480414 21565 RAJ SONI ASHOK SONI BHAVANA SONI BCNO 14-12-1998 919783102916 Indian OPEN SEAT

390337170 21568
SAROJ BALA 
CHOPRA

CHHAJU RAM 
CHOPRA VIMLA DEVI BCNO 09-01-1997 919782576518 Indian OPEN SEAT

300406795 21570
AKASH 
PANDEY

ARUN KUMAR 
PANDEY GANGOTRI PANDEY GNNO 20-05-1999

251679744425
16 Indian OPEN SEAT

310800216 21571

BAGADE 
SHREYA 
SUBHASH SUBHASH NILAM BCNO 19-09-2001 918857906509 Indian OPEN SEAT

390103053 21572 SRISHTI JAIN DHANESH JAIN ANITA JAIN EWNO 17-04-2001 919462201396 Indian OPEN SEAT

390516028 21574
SHRUTI 
KUMARI

ASHOK KUMAR 
PODDAR POONAM DEVI BCNO 21-06-2001 917549705145 Indian OPEN SEAT

460903654 21575
TANMESH 
KHADANGA

KAMAKHI 
PRASAD 
KHADANGA

PUSPANJALI 
KHADANGA GNNO 13-04-2001 919933003886 Indian OPEN SEAT

390202007 21577
ANKITA 
BISHNOI MADAN LAL SAROJ GNNO 18-05-1997 919460542889 Indian OPEN SEAT

390334950 21580
RAVI 
DEVANDA GOVIND SINGH VIDYA GNNO 20-08-2001 919785039198 Indian OPEN SEAT

390300319 21582
RITWIK 
KUMAR RAJESH KUMAR REETA DEVI BCNO 02-02-1999 918804259227 Indian OPEN SEAT

200102398 21583
MADIHA 
ATEEQ MOHD ATEEQ ARIFA ATEEQ GNNO 13-03-2000 918860778534 Indian OPEN SEAT

390507882 21586 NEHA YADAV SUSHIL YADAV KAMLA YADAV BCNO 20-10-2000 918318634285 Indian OPEN SEAT

160102532 21587
MANDEEP 
SHEOKAND RAM CHANDER BIRMATI EWNO 21-11-1999

511194677951
11 Indian OPEN SEAT

Page 799 of 7016



LIST FOR EIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR STRAY VACANCY UG 2019 (OPEN SEAT)
Rollno Rank Name FatherName MotherName CandCat Dob mobileNo Nationality AppliedCounselling

280803324 21588
ARDRA 
PRADEEP

PRADEEP KUMAR 
P T REJI T S BCNO 04-03-2000 919567164498 Indian OPEN SEAT

360406134 21589
SOUJANYA 
MISHRA

ASHWINI KUMAR 
MISHRA NAYANTARA MISHRA GNNO 15-05-2001 919439153500 Indian OPEN SEAT

440804772 21590
ARPAN 
SRIVASTAVA

PANKAJ 
SRIVASTAVA ANAMIKA SRIVASTAVA GNNO 13-09-1999 918874337172 Indian OPEN SEAT

160113546 21592
BHAWNA 
GARG

VINOD KUMAR 
GUPTA ASHA RANI GARG GNNO 23-10-2001 918195050022 Indian OPEN SEAT

440900019 21596
MEGHAL 
CHAUHAN SS CHAUHAN SEEMA CHAUHAN EWNO 20-09-1998 918529474394 Indian OPEN SEAT

390407819 21597
MOHMMED 
UBAID ABDUL RASEED ZARINA BANO BCNO 13-12-1998 919314749181 Indian OPEN SEAT

460800827 21598 SAYON GUHA SUBROTO GUHA
URMIMALA 
RAYCHAUDHURI GUHA GNNO 28-06-2000 919830725289 Indian OPEN SEAT

390202762 21599
SHIVRATAN 
CHOUDHARY

OMARAM 
CHOUDHARY PARWATI DEVI BCNO 18-07-2001 916378607940 Indian OPEN SEAT

200146342 21602
HARSHAL 
BENIWAL

KARAN S 
BENIWAL SHARMILA BCNO 25-12-2000 918800854282 Indian OPEN SEAT

160108722 21604
VISHAL SINGH 
RANA BALDEV SINGH KANCHANA DEVI GNNO 26-11-1999 917807374953 Indian OPEN SEAT

200111021 21605
ANKIT 
CHAUDHARY JEET RAM LAKHPATI GNNO 06-12-2000 919811942206 Indian OPEN SEAT

260303191 21607 VIKASH RATNA
OM PRAKASH 
BHARTI SANGEETA SONI BCNO 18-11-1999 918789497152 Indian OPEN SEAT

280810409 21608 DEEPA M P
VIJAYAN NAIR M 
P RAMANI GNNO 13-06-1999 919745688763 Indian OPEN SEAT

200110477 21612
ANUSHIL 
ANAND

AMRENDRA 
KUMAR SINGH RANJU KUMARI GNNO 24-02-2001 919708542460 Indian OPEN SEAT

300203212 21614
NISHANT 
SINGH YADAV

SHIVRAJ SINGH 
YADAV SUNITA YADAV BCNO 20-08-1999 916267271624 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390359054 21615
RAM PRASAD 
YADAV KAILASH YADAV LALI DEVI BCNO 15-03-2000 919887206420 Indian OPEN SEAT

200146085 21616
MOHD AHSAN 
ALI

MOHD FAZILAT 
HUSSAIN YASMIN PARVEEN GNNO 08-02-2000 919971826835 Indian OPEN SEAT

220701578 21617
KANSAGRA 
PALAK BIPIN BIPIN SHARMILA GNNO 04-05-2001 919825262333 Indian OPEN SEAT

460800273 21618 RAJESH PATRA
BRAHMAPADA 
PATRA KAJAL MAHANTY GNNO 17-12-2000 917063002842 Indian OPEN SEAT

390411065 21619 SAGAR JOSHI
JITENDRA 
KUMAR JOSHI SANTOSH JOSHI EWNO 15-12-2000 917619753636 Indian OPEN SEAT

311508418 21621
AAYUSH 
CHOUDHARY

AMRENDRA 
CHOUDHARY

SADHANA 
CHOUDHARY GNNO 27-09-2001 919665383248 Indian OPEN SEAT

390354795 21622
MOHIT 
KUMAR GOYAL

NANDKISHOR 
GOYAL NIRMAL GOYAL GNNO 10-11-1998 916375832902 Indian OPEN SEAT

460816960 21623

ARATRIK 
BHATTACHARY
A

SOUMYA 
BHATTACHARYA

MOUMITA 
BHATTACHARYA GNNO 28-10-2000 919474454120 Indian OPEN SEAT

390312394 21625 ARYAN JAIN
SUNIL KUMAR 
JAIN MAMTA JAIN GNNO 06-10-2000 917727824597 Indian OPEN SEAT

280812995 21626 RESANA MOL IBRAHIM SOUJA BCNO 12-10-1998 919562144319 Indian OPEN SEAT
200116792 21627 HITESH VIJAY KUMAR KUSUM SCNO 14-12-2000 919416837386 Indian OPEN SEAT
410115272 21629 S ANIRUDH L SAIKRISHNAN M NANDITHA GNNO 09-08-2001 919940244609 Indian OPEN SEAT

230103532 21631
SAHIL 
TANWAR

SHIV NARAYAN 
TANWAR KUSUM LATA EWNO 02-11-2000 919205165601 Indian OPEN SEAT

390310057 21632 AYUSH KUMAR ASHOK KUMAR SUNITA DEVI BCNO 03-09-2000 918209557041 Indian OPEN SEAT
160110153 21635 PARUL JAWAHAR LAL RENU BALA GNNO 19-06-2000 919466435456 Indian OPEN SEAT
300500418 21639 DIVY GARG MADAN GARG REETA GARG EWNO 01-05-2000 918504002810 Indian OPEN SEAT

430100304 21641
SAMAPTI 
SAHA

SUMIT KUMAR 
SAHA MANISHA DAS GNNO 07-03-2001 919436542088 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390326587 21642
GAURAV 
SHARMA GOPAL SHARMA MANOJ DEVI EWNO 24-04-2000 917877403375 Indian OPEN SEAT

460821013 21643

ALEMA 
MANNUJAN 
NESSA RABIUL ISLAM MUSLIMA BIBI GNNO 12-04-2001 918443093480 Indian OPEN SEAT

440703508 21644

JAYESH RAJ 
SINGH 
GAHLAUT

ALOK RAJ SINGH 
GAHLAUT RENU SINGH GNNO 01-06-2001 918604146546 Indian OPEN SEAT

300103255 21646
AMEYA 
BHARGAVA

SANTOSH 
BHARGAVA ARCHANA BHARGAVA GNNO 26-02-2000 919424455671 Indian OPEN SEAT

390317086 21650

ANURAG 
KUMAR 
JAISWAL

MAHESH KUMAR 
JAISWAL MANINDER JAISWAL BCNO 19-03-2000 919131579344 Indian OPEN SEAT

410210398 21651 DYSHITA D DHAVAMANI K INDRA D BCNO 23-03-2001 919043369533 Indian OPEN SEAT

440506299 21652
KUMARI 
SHREYA

PREM SAGAR 
PARSAD PREM KUMARI BCNO 09-06-1999 916386990825 Indian OPEN SEAT

281000757 21654
IRINE 
SANTHOSH

SANTHOSH 
THOMAS JESSY MATHEW GNNO 20-11-2000 919447532755 Indian OPEN SEAT

120402207 21655
MADUPURI 
VARDHINI

M DHANAMJAYA 
NAIDU M LAKSHMI DEVI GNNO 10-12-2000 919652441555 Indian OPEN SEAT

260311257 21656
SACHIDANAND
A SAHOO

GANESWAR 
SAHOO MANJULA SAHOO GNNO 22-12-2001 917894080782 Indian OPEN SEAT

420128778 21658
YADARAM 
VAISHNAVI

YADARAM 
BHASKARA CHARI

MEDICHALAM 
SUJATHA BCNO 14-09-2000 919182040045 Indian OPEN SEAT

390502588 21659 SONIKA AMARDEEP SUSHILA DEVI EWNO 05-04-2000 918684005858 Indian OPEN SEAT

120510825 21660
BOTCHA SIRI 
CHANDANA

BOTCHA RATNA 
KISHORE BOTCHA RAJESWARI BCNO 08-10-2001 919440127587 Indian OPEN SEAT

311521601 21663

AKSHAY 
DINESH 
KHATAVKAR

DINESH 
MURLIDHAR 
KHATAVKAR MOHINI BCNO 10-09-2000 919011243919 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390358265 21664 SAVITA KAILASH KRISHNA DEVI BCNO 20-05-1998 918690974217 Indian OPEN SEAT

450102780 21666
FARHEEN 
NAAZ

SHAMSHAD 
AHMED KHUSHNOOD PARVEEN BCNO 21-11-1997 919058658905 Indian OPEN SEAT

280807971 21667 BASHAS MV
ABDUL JABBAAR 
MV SHAKEELA OP BCNO 10-03-2000 919061386890 Indian OPEN SEAT

311003818 21669

BHAYANI 
NAMITA 
BHAVESH

BHAVESH 
BALVANTRAI 
BHAYANI

KALPANA BHAVESH 
BHAYANI GNNO 23-12-2000 919322281129 Indian OPEN SEAT

420131893 21670

GEDALA SAI 
RAMYA 
DEEPTHI

GEDALA 
MAHENDRUDU MUVVALA NIRMALA BCNO 01-10-2000 919959224945 Indian OPEN SEAT

300301510 21671
NAFISA 
HAKIMUDDIN HAKIMUDDIN FAMIDA GNNO 23-05-1999 917898045584 Indian OPEN SEAT

390500611 21672
KUMARI 
PREETI SOMBIR DHANWANTI EWNO 28-05-2001 918267820053 Indian OPEN SEAT

150210915 21673 AMIT RAJ
KAMLESHWAR 
PRASAD MANDAL MUNNI DEVI BCNO 05-02-1998 918271968116 Indian OPEN SEAT

300200022 21675
CHINMAY 
SIKARWAR

DHRUV SINGH 
SIKARWAR LAXMI SIKARWAR EWNO 15-06-2001 918770282650 Indian OPEN SEAT

440303630 21677 MOHD KHALID
MOHAMMAD 
NAZIR NASREEN JAHAN EWNO 01-08-1999 919548345988 Indian OPEN SEAT

310902921 21679

TODKARI 
JAGRUTI 
DNYANESHWA
R DNYANESHWAR JAYMALA GNNO 16-05-1999 919075443889 Indian OPEN SEAT

390331192 21680 POOJA SAINI RAJENDRA SAINI LAXMI DEVI BCNO 01-10-2000 916350571442 Indian OPEN SEAT

441101878 21683
AKRITI 
TRIPATHI

SHIVA SHANKER 
TIWARI GITA TRIPATHI EWNO 27-01-1998 919889621031 Indian OPEN SEAT
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440507891 21685 ANJALI YADAV
SHIV CHARAN 
YADAV KUSUM YADAV BCNO 19-10-2001

602894515155
20 Indian OPEN SEAT

360409895 21686
RITAYAN 
NAYAK

ALOK KUMAR 
NAYAK

SNIGDHARANI 
PATTANAYAK GNNO 04-06-1999 918908247148 Indian OPEN SEAT

160113654 21690
BRAHMLEEN 
KAUR

RAMANDEEP 
SINGH JASPINDER KAUR GNNO 09-09-1999 919872620291 Indian OPEN SEAT

150239172 21692
VISHAL 
KUMAR SINHA

BINOD KUMAR 
SINHA RANJANA SINHA GNNO 26-02-1999 917858872146 Indian OPEN SEAT

120513542 21696
THATI 
NIRMALA THATI JITHENDRA THATI REVATHI GNNO 03-03-2001 919491738811 Indian OPEN SEAT

311803537 21697

ANISH 
GANESH 
PARLIKAR

GANESH 
PARLIKAR SANJIVANI PARLIKAR GNNO 24-07-2001 917021455822 Indian OPEN SEAT

120505759 21698
BHUMIREDDY 
SUPRIYA

BHUMIREDDY 
CHINNA SUBBA 
REDDY BHUMIREDDY PADMA GNNO 09-06-2000 919441942735 Indian OPEN SEAT

200113667 21699
SANTRIPTI 
DIXIT ANIL DIXIT AASHA DIXIT EWNO 20-04-2001 917982796599 Indian OPEN SEAT

380402093 21701
AVINASH 
MISHRA

AWADHESH 
MISHRA MADHURI MISHRA GNNO 10-12-2000 918566018110 Indian OPEN SEAT

390501557 21702
HUMA 
NASREEN

MD HABIBUR 
RAHMAN REHANA PERWEEN BCNO 01-01-2000 917454959877 Indian OPEN SEAT

311402500 21703

KANADE 
HARSHITA 
MILIND MILIND KANADE SHILPA GNNO 26-03-2001 919769610152 Indian OPEN SEAT

440601690 21704
PRACHI 
PASTOR

MAHESHVARI 
DAYAL SANGEETA EWNO 22-08-1998 919319572283 Indian OPEN SEAT

310908580 21705

NOGAJA 
PRATHMESH 
SHRINIVAS SHRINIVAS KIRTI GNNO 18-08-2000 919921032506 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390403944 21706
RAVINDRA 
KUMAR SAJJAN RAJ MEERA DEVI BCNO 07-02-2001 918949729994 Indian OPEN SEAT

420122753 21707
NAKKA 
PRAGNYA

NAKKA 
NARSIMHA

NAKKA 
NAGENDRAMMA BCNO 20-08-2001 919440051268 Indian OPEN SEAT

440819023 21708 MOHD SHARIQ SHOEB AKHTAR PARVEEN FATIMA GNNO 15-02-1999 918439193673 Indian OPEN SEAT
160100257 21709 ROHIT SATISH USHA EWNO 08-05-2000 919416948890 Indian OPEN SEAT

380201102 21712 KRITIKA PARMOD GUPTA MANVATA GNNO 30-07-2000 919524596000 Indian OPEN SEAT

311013515 21713
JEET CHETAN 
DATTANI CHETAN DATTANI NEELABEN DATTANI GNNO 17-07-2000 919172378271 Indian OPEN SEAT

440708439 21714
RAJNISH 
YADAV

AMAR BAHADUR 
YADAV MANJU YADAV BCNO 21-01-1997 918896458959 Indian OPEN SEAT

390336315 21716
RATAN LAL 
YADAV

RAMESHWAR LAL 
YADAV CHOUTHI DEVI YADAV BCNO 01-08-1995 919887520210 Indian OPEN SEAT

390323575 21718
DESHRAJ 
YADAV

RAM KISHORE 
YADAV SAJNA BCNO 15-08-2000 918561889265 Indian OPEN SEAT

440806795 21719
SANKALP 
KAPOOR PANKAJ KAPOOR VANI KAPOOR GNNO 16-09-1999 919415005361 Indian OPEN SEAT

390326915 21720
ABHINAV 
KUMAR JHA

SUNIL KUMAR 
JHA VINA DEVI GNNO 02-04-2000 917370887703 Indian OPEN SEAT

390302487 21723
DEVENDRA 
KUMAR

KAILASH 
KUSHWAHA MALATI DEVI BCNO 10-10-2002 919783850829 Indian OPEN SEAT

300301232 21724
ASHISH 
SOLANKI ASHOK SOLANKI VARSHA SOLANKI BCNO 30-06-1999 919826183199 Indian OPEN SEAT

280908665 21726
MOHAMMED 
HADIL SHANAVAS RAHEENA BCNO 27-03-1999 919656963009 Indian OPEN SEAT

160102721 21727
LALIT KUMAR 
YADAV RAM KESH YADAV SUSHMA YADAV BCNO 14-05-1998 917084746744 Indian OPEN SEAT
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441103830 21728 AYUSH ANAND
ANIRUDH 
PRASAD YADAV MANJU DEVI BCNO 15-09-2001 917631252554 Indian OPEN SEAT

440103967 21729
PRASHANT 
PRATAP SINGH

VINOD KUMAR 
SINGH MEENA DEVI BCNO 21-06-1998 917017919704 Indian OPEN SEAT

390353174 21730
DEEPESH 
CHOUDHARY

RAMDAYAL 
CHOUDHARY BHULI DEVI BCNO 05-07-1999 918875378794 Indian OPEN SEAT

390101026 21731
SAKET 
SANATAN

SANTOSH 
THAKUR POONAM DEVI GNNO 08-06-1999 917488496845 Indian OPEN SEAT

390600051 21732
ABHIGYAN 
BISARIA AKHILESH BISARIA SEEMA BISARIA GNNO 17-05-2001 918209110428 Indian OPEN SEAT

120503094 21734

GUNTUKOVEL
A MOHANA 
SAI MANASA

GUNTUKOVELA 
SUBRAHMANYAM

GUNTUKOVELA 
MALLESWARI BCNO 18-03-2000 919849547612 Indian OPEN SEAT

390202591 21735
RAVINA 
KUMARI RAM CHANDER KAUSHALYA DEVI BCNO 20-01-1998 917568119621 Indian OPEN SEAT

360412340 21738

NEHA 
PRIYADARSHIN
I NATABAR DASH BHABANI MOHAPATRA GNNO 17-07-1999 919078316995 Indian OPEN SEAT

440703427 21741
SHWETA 
PANDEY

VINOD KUMAR 
PANDEY NIPU BALA MISHRA GNNO 11-09-1997 919984099179 Indian OPEN SEAT

300304335 21742
AKSHAT 
ARORA DEEPAK ARORA KALPANA ARORA GNNO 19-05-2000 919770033022 Indian OPEN SEAT

360301657 21743
SWEETY 
KUMARI SAHU ARAKHITA SAHU SUCHITRA SAHU GNNO 24-04-1998 916370415492 Indian OPEN SEAT

380500851 21744
MEHAKDEEP 
KAUR

TEJINDER PAL 
SINGH PREETIPAL KAUR GNNO 19-07-2001 919417058441 Indian OPEN SEAT

311012001 21747
SIDDIQUE 
ABDUL RAHIM JAVED SHABANA GNNO 21-09-1999 919702541698 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280900798 21749
MOHAMMED 
SHAMEEM

HAMSA BAVA 
HAJI SUHARA BCNO 22-04-1999 918157947247 Indian OPEN SEAT

280407775 21750
DRISYA T 
ARAVIND

TV 
ARAVINDAKSHAN BINDU ARAVIND BCNO 13-08-2000 919895235797 Indian OPEN SEAT

390348486 21751
DEEPAK 
CHOUDHARY

RAMKISHAN 
CHOUDHARY YASHODA DEVI BCNO 08-07-1999 919414623558 Indian OPEN SEAT

420107584 21752
SHWETA 
SHARMA

SATYANAND 
SHARMA SUMAN SHARMA GNNO 22-01-2001 919346413547 Indian OPEN SEAT

390101489 21753
ZEESHAN 
ATAHER KHAN A Z KHAN SANJEEDA BANO GNNO 04-11-1998 917891435661 Indian OPEN SEAT

280200539 21754
ANN ROSE 
ANTO ANTOO K V SHYNI PAUL GNNO 07-08-1998 919447457650 Indian OPEN SEAT

441100490 21755

ANKITA 
KUMARI 
PANDEY

MADHUSUDAN 
PANDEY URMILA PANDEY GNNO 21-11-1999 917607641179 Indian OPEN SEAT

200154387 21757
SHIVAM 
SHARMA JAGDISH SHARMA SEEMA SHARMA GNNO 31-10-2001 919599347709 Indian OPEN SEAT

311019571 21760 RADHA SANTOSH PADMAVATI BCNO 06-02-2001 919764677726 Indian OPEN SEAT

440829015 21762
MOHAMMAD 
ARSHAD ABDUL MANNAN ASHIYA KHATOON GNNO 14-08-1996 919587108783 Indian OPEN SEAT

200114747 21763
MANASI 
DUGGAL ARUN DUGGAL

MAHEEP KOHLI 
DUGGAL GNNO 04-01-2001 919654023282 Indian OPEN SEAT

460101969 21764 MANU PRIYA

LAKSHMI 
NARAYAN 
PRASAD KUMARI SABITA GNNO 26-07-1999 919587761883 Indian OPEN SEAT

390341601 21767

ABHIJIT 
KUMAR 
YADAV GANPAT LAL PREM DEVI BCNO 07-07-1999 917568848410 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120300259 21774

GOLLA 
VENKATA SAI 
SARANYA G SESHADRI G HIMA SAILAJA EWNO 18-11-2001 917032862055 Indian OPEN SEAT

270103359 21775
DHANANJAYK
UMAR NAIK BHAUSAHEB MADHU GNNO 02-01-2001 919108730211 Indian OPEN SEAT

440702947 21776

SARVESH 
CHANDRA 
PANDEY

SHYAM SHANKAR 
PANDEY REETA PANDEY EWNO 21-07-1998 917408515343 Indian OPEN SEAT

160110439 21779 RUPAL KAUR
GOVINDERJIT 
SINGH AMARJEET KAUR GNNO 16-09-1999 919815317398 Indian OPEN SEAT

441107037 21780
SAKSHI 
MAURYA

DINESH KUMAR 
MAURYA SUMAN DEVI BCNO 27-04-1999 916387690817 Indian OPEN SEAT

390339806 21781 DEEPAK DESHRAM CHANDERKALA BCNO 01-04-1998 916375132192 Indian OPEN SEAT

310106767 21782
SONIKA 
SHEORAN

SUMER SINGH 
SHEORAN SUNITA SHEORAN GNNO 14-02-2000 919166129001 Indian OPEN SEAT

410608509 21787
S 
JEYASOWMIYA G SIVAKUMAR S SABITHA BCNO 14-08-2000 919445019929 Indian OPEN SEAT

390320641 21789
DHEERAJ 
KUMAR DUBEY D S DUBEY CHANDRAKANTI DEVI EWNO 28-12-1995 918218561634 Indian OPEN SEAT

150245711 21791
SRICHA 
SUSHAN

MITHILESH 
SHARMA VIBHA SHARMA GNNO 24-04-1999 918521764341 Indian OPEN SEAT

390345029 21792 PUSHAPRAJ MURARI LAL JAT SUMITRA DEVI BCNO 10-09-2000 919928417751 Indian OPEN SEAT

390317768 21793
ANANT 
KUMAR AVDHESH SINGH UGANTA DEVI EWNO 25-07-2001

465499315846
54 Indian OPEN SEAT

120105805 21796

GANGULAKUN
TA SAI 
PUNEETH 
REDDY

GANGULAKUNTA 
VENUGOPAL 
REDDY

NALLAPAREDDYGARI 
UMA DEVI GNNO 15-07-2001 919441296364 Indian OPEN SEAT

281205567 21798
NAMRATHA S 
NAIR SASIDHAR K BEENA K P GNNO 18-05-2000 919048642332 Indian OPEN SEAT

Page 808 of 7016



LIST FOR EIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR STRAY VACANCY UG 2019 (OPEN SEAT)
Rollno Rank Name FatherName MotherName CandCat Dob mobileNo Nationality AppliedCounselling

390340430 21799
SHEETAL 
SHARMA

SHARWAN 
KUMAR SHARMA BABLI DEVI GNNO 28-03-2000 919982328310 Indian OPEN SEAT

390507642 21800 MEENAKSHI BHEEKHDAN MAMTA KANWAR BCNO 27-12-1997 918769922465 Indian OPEN SEAT

390505860 21802 NIKITA SINGH
AWADHESH 
SINGH SUSHLESH SINGH EWNO 25-05-1998 918528588656 Indian OPEN SEAT

390515241 21804
SEEMA 
CHAUHAN RAMJI CHAUHAN GAMA DEVI BCNO 25-08-1998 917618951795 Indian OPEN SEAT

390300260 21807 MOHIT SURESH SUMAN EWNO 16-08-2000 919588531988 Indian OPEN SEAT

440302064 21808
MEHRAB 
HUSSAIN AYAZ AHMAD FHEMIDA BEGUM BCNO 14-04-1999 919682031241 Indian OPEN SEAT

440703698 21809
NIKITA 
SRIVASTAVA

DINESH 
SRIVASTAVA VIJAYTA SRIVASTAVA EWNO 03-11-1999 919129886967 Indian OPEN SEAT

390325953 21813 ANKIT SAINI
RAMESH CHAND 
SAINI SUKKO SAINI BCNO 21-04-2001 918619892705 Indian OPEN SEAT

200130713 21815 PRACHI LAKRA
DHARMENDER 
SINGH SAVITA GNNO 28-06-2001 919416102818 Indian OPEN SEAT

440102032 21816
VAIBHAV 
KUMAR GAYA PRASAD MANJU LATA BCNO 30-09-1997 919457718270 Indian OPEN SEAT

200113915 21818
MADHULIKA 
SHUKLA

DINESH KUMAR 
SHUKLA MADHURI SHUKLA GNNO 01-01-2000 919818035888 Indian OPEN SEAT

360410306 21822 SOUMITA DEY SANKAR DEY CHAITALI DEY GNNO 25-05-1999 918763141045 Indian OPEN SEAT

270506708 21823
MAHESH 
KATGI MALLIKARJUN CHANDRAKALA STNO 20-10-2001 919448109545 Indian OPEN SEAT

160111489 21824
DEEPALI 
CHOUDHARY VIJAY KUMAR USHA DEVI GNNO 20-12-2000 919878761227 Indian OPEN SEAT

280600130 21825 INDRAJITH J
JAYAKRISHNAN 
NAIR K RAJALEKSHMY R GNNO 25-03-1998 919447120043 Indian OPEN SEAT

390310778 21826
VIKASH 
KUMAR BAIJNATH SAH VEENA DEVI BCNO 15-01-2000 918294551909 Indian OPEN SEAT

230205728 21827 TANISHA RAJESH KUMAR SARITA BCNO 18-01-2001 919354185910 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390516696 21828
DIVYA 
PANCHAL VINOD PANCHAL VIMLESH PANCHAL BCNO 22-02-1996 918963013282 Indian OPEN SEAT

280310502 21829 SARIGA R
K S 
RAMACHANDRAN BINDU G NAIR GNNO 18-06-1999 919495604433 Indian OPEN SEAT

160100239 21830 MIHIR JAIN RAJIV JAIN RITU JAIN EWNO 16-11-2000 919996166043 Indian OPEN SEAT

280605553 21832 MUHSIN M
MUHAMMED 
KUNJU HAFSATH BCNO 19-03-1999 918157930599 Indian OPEN SEAT

390358672 21835 ANKIT RANWA
RAJENDRA 
PRASAD RANWA SUMAN BCNO 24-04-2002 919414700355 Indian OPEN SEAT

120506458 21837 BUSAM AKASH

BUSAM 
SUBRAHMANYES
WARA RAO BUSAM SRIDEVI BCNO 24-07-2002 919440214819 Indian OPEN SEAT

280607646 21839 ARJUN R
RAJENDRAN 
PILLAI S JAYA SREE DEVI K BCNO 28-02-2000 919745027082 Indian OPEN SEAT

390347351 21846 MONU NAGAR KAMLESH NAGAR PRAKASHI BAI BCNO 02-08-2000 917665721033 Indian OPEN SEAT

311022616 21847
GUPTA 
ANIKETA NIRAJ

NIRAJ SHIVPUJAN 
GUPTA

PRATIBHA NIRAJ 
GUPTA GNNO 19-01-2001 919004804986 Indian OPEN SEAT

281209725 21848
HARIKRISHNA 
K S SAJITH K H SHINI SAJITH BCNO 21-01-2000 917012060778 Indian OPEN SEAT

160112631 21849 MINAKSHI JITENDER SUSHMA RANI EWNO 01-09-2000 919896506711 Indian OPEN SEAT

420118033 21852

ATTIPALLI 
KAPIL SAI 
REDDY

A RAMESH 
KUMAR P VIJAYA GNNO 20-05-2002 919848147099 Indian OPEN SEAT

120609405 21853
TANNA 
MOUNIKA

TANNA 
SRIRAMULU TANNA PARVATHI BCNO 29-07-2000 917702888819 Indian OPEN SEAT

360405224 21854
SHOBHAKRIT 
DASH

BISWARANJAN 
DASH MADHUSMITA DASH GNNO 27-03-2002 917205559853 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280907841 21855
HUSNU 
MUBARACK

KUNHU 
MUHAMMED 
HAJI 
MANAKKADAVAN FATHIMA KEEZHADATH BCNO 05-03-2000 917592868215 Indian OPEN SEAT

200127991 21857
VANSHIKA 
SEHDEV AAKASH SEHDEV NISHA SEHDEV GNNO 21-07-2000 919810224465 Indian OPEN SEAT

440801603 21858
AKSHAT 
SHARMA MANISH SHARMA SHIVANI SHARMA GNNO 02-11-2000 919454310989 Indian OPEN SEAT

390601844 21859
SANGRAM 
VARI PREM SINGH VARI VIJAYLAXMI VARI BCNO 28-09-2001 919602509868 Indian OPEN SEAT

200124426 21860 PALAK RANI

DHIRENDRA 
KUMAR 
SRIVASTAVA NAMITA RANI GNNO 25-09-2000 917000778242 Indian OPEN SEAT

200143494 21861
MOHD 
SALEEM MOHD YAMEEN NASRA BEGUM BCNO 05-03-2001 919119750832 Indian OPEN SEAT

460816563 21862
MEDHAKRITI 
DEBNATH MUKUT DEBNATH SOMA DEBNATH GNNO 12-11-1999 918902783001 Indian OPEN SEAT

310204533 21863

UMALE 
ANUSHRI 
VINAYAK VINAYAK UMALE PRATIBHA UMALE GNNO 16-04-2001 918329812695 Indian OPEN SEAT

260307818 21865
ISHIKA 
SRIVASTAVA

RAJESH KUMAR 
SRIVASTAVA NAMITA SRIVASTAVA EWNO 28-08-1998 919334232657 Indian OPEN SEAT

440701617 21866
SHUBHYANKA 
GUPTA

ASHOK KUMAR 
GUPTA GEETA GUPTA GNNO 09-11-2000 919336633132 Indian OPEN SEAT

200104836 21867 AJEET YADAV
NAGENDRA 
YADAV MANJU YADAV BCNO 29-07-1999 919555838292 Indian OPEN SEAT

390321194 21868

KARAN 
KUMAR 
GUPTA

NAGENDRA 
GUPTA KIRAN GUPTA BCNO 02-11-1998 918409942804 Indian OPEN SEAT

390320368 21869
ANKIT 
SHARMA

NARENDRA 
SHARMA SUMITRA SHARMA EWNO 11-07-1999 919694063104 Indian OPEN SEAT
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440827660 21872
SAFIK 
AHAMAD RAFEE AHAMAD FARIDA KHATOON EWNO 26-04-1992 918756117396 Indian OPEN SEAT

300203274 21873
VARTIKA 
SHARMA

RAVINDRA 
SHARMA MANORAMA SHARMA GNNO 28-03-2002 917509008149 Indian OPEN SEAT

390356992 21875 PUSHPA AJEET SINGH BIMLA EWNO 28-02-1997 919812957091 Indian OPEN SEAT
390327011 21879 ANIL JANGID ASHOK JANGID ANITA DEVI BCNO 03-07-1998 919166820767 Indian OPEN SEAT

390403588 21880
NEHA 
PARIHAR

JUGAL KISHORE 
PARIHAR KANCHAN PARIHAR BCNO 26-06-1999 919460660001 Indian OPEN SEAT

281110601 21881 PRAJISHA P S PREMKUMAR A M SHEEBA RANI D BCNO 20-02-1999 918078127291 Indian OPEN SEAT

280300140 21882
SABAH 
ASHFAQ

ASHFAQ 
MELAKENDY

RAFSEENA 
KOTTACKARAN BCNO 02-07-2000 919946559822 Indian OPEN SEAT

120510947 21884

VARANASI SAI 
SRI 
KOUSTHUBHA
N

VARANASI 
SURYANARAYANA 
 MURTHY VARANASI VISALAKSHI GNNO 24-08-2001 918309494872 Indian OPEN SEAT

390349742 21888 HEMANT SAINI SHANKAR LAL PUSHPA DEVI BCNO 01-07-1999 918104728633 Indian OPEN SEAT

200120255 21889
RAUSHAN 
KUMAR

AKHILESH 
KUMAR 
CHAUDHARY REKHA JAISWAL BCNO 25-05-1999 919354959760 Indian OPEN SEAT

280911783 21892
MOHAMMED 
NASIH M P ABDUL AZEEZ SAJITHA BCNO 22-05-1999 919846617404 Indian OPEN SEAT

120105848 21893
GADDAMADU
GU SINDHU

GADDAMADUGU 
CHANDRASEKHAR 
 RAO

GADDAMADUGU 
PADMAVATHI BCNO 30-05-2000 917984575512 Indian OPEN SEAT

260307075 21894
SHUBHAM 
KUMAR BANSHI YADAV JEHALI DEVI BCNO 14-09-2000 917481838857 Indian OPEN SEAT

390402956 21895
MOHD 
RAFIQUE MOHD IQBAL NOORJAHAN BANO GNNO 15-12-1996 919887816197 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120103895 21897

JALAMONI 
NANDEESHWA
R

JALAMONI 
RAVINDHAR JALAMONI MADHAVI BCNO 16-02-2001 919346868265 Indian OPEN SEAT

440402159 21898

SHIVAM 
SHEKHAR 
SRIVASTAVA

BRIJ MOHAN 
PRASAD

KALINDI KUMARI 
SRIVASTAVA GNNO 25-02-1999 918130645275 Indian OPEN SEAT

200109156 21900 ADIL PARWEZ PARWEZ AKHTAR ANJUM PARWEEN BCNO 17-12-2000 918809958464 Indian OPEN SEAT

440402595 21901 YASHA VERMA
AJIT KUMAR 
VERMA SHARDA VERMA BCNO 01-04-1999 919810622581 Indian OPEN SEAT

150252271 21902
MAHARAJ AK 
TANU JEE

BACHA PARASAD 
KUSHWAHA KALAWATI DEVI BCNO 05-03-1997 918083348455 Indian OPEN SEAT

160108252 21903
NEERAJ 
BHARTI ROHTASH KUMAR SAVITA GNNO 25-03-2000 918708461870 Indian OPEN SEAT

311008126 21905
RIDIMA 
SRIVASTAVA

TARUN KUMAR 
SRIVASTAVA SUSHMA SRIVASTAVA GNNO 30-04-2001 919453175496 Indian OPEN SEAT

390514382 21908
RADHIKA 
SMRITI

UDAY KUMAR 
SINGH ANJU DEVI BCNO 25-12-1996 919470251611 Indian OPEN SEAT

440814965 21909 SHASHI YADAV
RAMEKBAL 
YADAV VEERMATI DEVI BCNO 09-11-1994 918858705648 Indian OPEN SEAT

440707224 21910 KRATI SINGH SUNDAR SINGH VIJAYA RAJE GNNO 19-01-2002 919415503197 Indian OPEN SEAT

390513717 21911 KIRTI BHUTRA
NAVRATAN 
BHUTRA MANJU BHUTRA GNNO 25-05-2001 919896861394 Indian OPEN SEAT

300106249 21912 SUNIL PATEL S N PATEL SANGEETA PATEL BCNO 21-02-1997 918109353665 Indian OPEN SEAT

260102326 21914
AJIT KUMAR 
SHARMA

BHOGENDRA 
NARAYAN 
SHARMA MEENA DEVI BCNO 27-03-1999 917903959997 Indian OPEN SEAT

390301263 21916
PRATYUSH 
KUMAR SAHU

BIJAYA KUMAR 
SAHU DEVASMITA SAHU GNNO 21-11-2000 919861014061 Indian OPEN SEAT
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281210886 21918
SHARWIN 
AWAD AZIF K SALEELA T P BCNO 21-12-2000 919847374066 Indian OPEN SEAT

280300827 21920
JESICCA 
MERIN JOSE JOSE GEORGE SANGEETHA JOSE GNNO 03-05-2001 918078169853 Indian OPEN SEAT

390324638 21921
VISHWAJEET 
PILANIA SATYAJIT SUNIL KUMARI GNNO 04-07-2001 919079111401 Indian OPEN SEAT

440600063 21924 DEEPAK SAHU
BHAGWANDAS 
SAHU UMA DEVI SAHU BCNO 18-07-2001 917987793371 Indian OPEN SEAT

440510199 21926
GOVIND 
CHAUDHARY

SANKAR PRASAD 
CHAUDHARY KALAWATI DEVI BCNO 01-04-1999 917860895628 Indian OPEN SEAT

230201081 21928 SUMIT KADIAN JITENDER KADIAN SUSHILA EWNO 01-12-2000 918684838971 Indian OPEN SEAT

390512125 21929 ARADHANA AJAY KUMAR JHA KAMINI KUMARI EWNO 23-02-2000 917424947819 Indian OPEN SEAT

200142650 21930
MAYUR 
SHARMA

LILADHWAJ 
SHARMA PRAVINA SHARMA GNNO 18-03-2000 918588958652 Indian OPEN SEAT

390365737 21931
MD 
EHTASHAM

MD ABDUL 
KALAM JAHANIGAR EWNO 04-02-1999 917091189886 Indian OPEN SEAT

200148775 21933 MUSKAAN
ASHOK KUMAR 
MITTAL BHAWNA MITTAL GNNO 26-01-2001 919813092340 Indian OPEN SEAT

280809501 21935

AARON 
JAMES 
MATHEW JAMES TM SUNI MATHEW GNNO 04-09-2000 919447628447 Indian OPEN SEAT

280911023 21937 SELIN
CHATHERI 
SULAIMAN SUBAIDA BCNO 21-12-2000 919746067172 Indian OPEN SEAT

390344356 21938
ANCHAL 
CHOUDHARY

DALEEP KUMAR 
NAIN SULOCHANA BCNO 29-12-2002 919413568246 Indian OPEN SEAT

200114886 21940
PRIYANKA 
JANGRA

JAINARAYAN 
JANGRA RANI BCNO 20-12-2000 919996323307 Indian OPEN SEAT

390359085 21941 UPENDRA RAJESH KUMAR SAVITA DEVI BCNO 15-08-2000 917073522574 Indian OPEN SEAT
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170305193 21943
KSHITIJ 
CHANDRA B P CHANDRA BIMLA CHANDRA GNNO 28-05-2001 917987154062 Indian OPEN SEAT

280702997 21944 FAIZA NASEEM
MOHAMMED 
NASEEM Y SABEENA BEEVI N BCNO 18-07-2001 919847139216 Indian OPEN SEAT

390330186 21946
MANISH 
PRAJAPAT

SHANKAR LAL 
PRAJAPAT SUSHILA DEVI BCNO 06-05-2000 918104268383 Indian OPEN SEAT

260308753 21947
KUMARI 
NISHA

PARMESHWAR 
PANDIT ASHA PANDIT GNNO 08-03-1999 919934978437 Indian OPEN SEAT

390303961 21948
AATMAN 
GARG VIKAS GARG JYOTI GARG GNNO 27-11-2001 919549391584 Indian OPEN SEAT

390310722 21949 ARYAN GUPTA
JAGARNATH 
GUPTA POONAM GUPTA BCNO 11-08-2000 919610124506 Indian OPEN SEAT

390355947 21951
SHIV CHARAN 
MAORYA SARVJEET DEVI BCNO 30-12-1996 918502982193 Indian OPEN SEAT

390506498 21953
BUSHRA 
HAROON MOHD HAROON FARHAT JAHAN BCNO 04-07-2002 919260954843 Indian OPEN SEAT

200156011 21954
SHRISTI 
SUMAN DIN DAYAL SINGH ARUNA KUMARI BCNO 24-09-1999 918789355205 Indian OPEN SEAT

220809310 21956

BHANDERI 
ROHAN 
RAMESHBHAI RAMESHBHAI LILIBEN GNNO 21-09-2001 919104435777 Indian OPEN SEAT

280803121 21959 ANJANA S B SURESH BABU P P INDU K BCNO 20-05-2000 919447357723 Indian OPEN SEAT

450302020 21960 AADI GOEL
SATISH KUMAR 
GOEL ANURADHA GOEL GNNO 30-05-1999 919045528558 Indian OPEN SEAT

441105921 21962
ANSHIKA 
AGRAHARI

KAILASH 
AGRAHARI REKHA AGRAHARI GNNO 11-11-2000 916392882630 Indian OPEN SEAT

390351681 21965
ATMA RAM 
CHOUDHARY

JAGDISH 
CHOUDHARY TEEJA DEVI BCNO 20-07-2000 917232833389 Indian OPEN SEAT
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230203925 21967
ANUSHKA 
NEHRA

SURESH 
CHANDER NEHRA SUSHILA DEVI GNNO 24-09-2000 919416401326 Indian OPEN SEAT

280808308 21968
HRISHIKA S 
NADH

SATHYANADHAN 
E VIJI KANDIYIL GNNO 18-10-2000 919446420211 Indian OPEN SEAT

280308392 21972 ANUSREE K VIJAYAKUMAR P GIRIJA KUMARI K GNNO 25-04-2000 919605968658 Indian OPEN SEAT

260308071 21974
ABHINAV 
ANAND

GOPAL KRISHNA 
YADAV SANYUKTA KUMARI BCNO 23-07-2000 918340391553 Indian OPEN SEAT

390335621 21975
SUNITA 
CHOUDHARY CHHITAR MAL GEETA DEVI BCNO 27-12-1998 919929017040 Indian OPEN SEAT

440714546 21976
AMAR NATH 
RAUNIYAR

MAHESH 
RAUNIYAR MANJOO DEVI BCNO 03-08-1993 918009679596 Indian OPEN SEAT

390302388 21977 VARUN GARG KRISHNA GARG RASHMI GARG EWNO 20-09-2000 918278628821 Indian OPEN SEAT

150234091 21978
ANUPAM 
SINHA UPENDRA KUMAR PRAVILA KUMARI BCNO 25-09-2001 919006015008 Indian OPEN SEAT

390511386 21980 SAKSHI RANBIR KAVITA EWNO 26-12-2000 917726929647 Indian OPEN SEAT

390345335 21983 RAJESH YADAV
BIRDI CHAND 
YADAV DHAPU DEVI BCNO 09-09-2000 919530068477 Indian OPEN SEAT

390345828 21985 KEHARI SINGH JAYDEV GUDIYA DEVI GNNO 10-04-1999 919571052905 Indian OPEN SEAT

390350944 21992
ANKIT 
SHARMA

MAHAVEER 
PRASAD SHARMA SUNITA DEVI EWNO 02-07-1998 918208851625 Indian OPEN SEAT

440504478 21993
CHAITANYA 
SINGH

JAI PRAKASH 
SINGH NEELAM SINGH GNNO 23-02-2002 919451859801 Indian OPEN SEAT

300303274 21994 LAVANYA JAIN GYANESH JAIN SEEMA JAIN GNNO 01-11-2001 919826390348 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280500580 21995

KEERTHANA 
UNNIKRISHNA
N UNNI P K SINDHU A BCNO 03-05-2000 919605012341 Indian OPEN SEAT

150203786 21996
FATIMA 
HAIDER

SYED WASI 
HAIDER SAKEENA ZAIDI GNNO 21-05-2000 917781077455 Indian OPEN SEAT

380400993 21998
ACHINTYA 
KATHPAL ABHIJIT KATHPAL RITU KATHPAL GNNO 02-08-2001 919872403769 Indian OPEN SEAT

440601332 21999
SHRISTY 
GUPTA RAHUL GUPTA SHAILA GUPTA GNNO 08-11-1997 919415073871 Indian OPEN SEAT

380202542 22000 NAVYA RANJEEV KUMAR MONIKA RANI GNNO 06-06-2001 919023777776 Indian OPEN SEAT
281003383 22001 ARJUN RAJ C RAGHU RAJ C PAVITHRAKUMARI K BCNO 02-11-2000 918086901276 Indian OPEN SEAT

200148560 22003
MOHD ZABIR 
HUSSAIN

MOHD ZAKIR 
HUSSAIN SUFEDA KHATUN EWNO 24-01-1998 919911365156 Indian OPEN SEAT

280405492 22005 PRADOSH K PRAMOD N LALITHA K K EWNO 28-12-1998 919496278876 Indian OPEN SEAT

280910290 22006 FATHIMA SELIS
MUHAMMED 
BASHEER K BUSHRA MOL T BCNO 22-06-2001 919446991498 Indian OPEN SEAT

280401188 22007 ANIMASREE K N P MANJUNATH SREEJA K GNNO 08-09-2000 919446166406 Indian OPEN SEAT

200109310 22008
GURLEEN 
KAUR PRITAM SINGH SATINDER KAUR GNNO 02-01-2001 919354031553 Indian OPEN SEAT

230209644 22009 RINKI RAJKUMAR RAJNI DEVI EWNO 13-02-2000 918395923182 Indian OPEN SEAT

460810392 22010
SRIJONI 
SARKAR

PARTHA SARATHI 
SARKAR ROMEE SARKAR GNNO 31-05-2000 919830153268 Indian OPEN SEAT

440105486 22011
DEVESH 
KUMAR SINGH BHUVNESH SINGH MUNISH KUMARI BCNO 18-08-2001 918533861170 Indian OPEN SEAT

280902481 22013 SHADUL RAZVI

RAZVI 
SHAMSHAD 
KAVUNGAL

SHABNA 
ANAMANGADAN BCNO 03-03-1999 917558046733 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420135760 22015

THIMMANGAR
I 
RAMCHANDRA 
 REDDY

THIMMANGARI 
KRISHNA REDDY

THIMMANGARI 
AMALA REDDY EWNO 29-08-2001 919440021452 Indian OPEN SEAT

390400750 22016
GARIMA 
GOYAL PRAMOD GOYAL ASHA GOYAL BCNO 08-01-2000 917425070616 Indian OPEN SEAT

390306547 22017 RAUNIT
KRISHNA PRATAP 
SHAHI ANJU SHARMA GNNO 13-03-2001 916204064046 Indian OPEN SEAT

390202703 22018
PAVITRA 
SIHAG

BALWANT RAM 
SIHAG GOMTI DEVI GNNO 30-09-2000 919414949173 Indian OPEN SEAT

460806231 22022
SOUMYA 
SAMANTA

TARUN KUMAR 
SAMANTA SIPRA SAMANTA GNNO 03-10-2001 919564698165 Indian OPEN SEAT

390318358 22026

CHANDAN 
KUMAR 
VERMA BABULAL VERMA BHAWANA DEVI SCNO 20-06-2000 919785108489 Indian OPEN SEAT

410121560 22027

JENICA 
MUTHUVEL 
JAYACHANDRA
N

MUTHUVEL 
JAYACHANDRAN

BALAMBIGAI 
JAYACHANDRAN GNNO 06-09-2001 917338966016 NRI OPEN SEAT

150236981 22028 KISLAY SUBODH KUMAR PRATIBHA SUMAN BCNO 27-01-2001 918210390613 Indian OPEN SEAT

410605775 22032

FAHNAZ 
ABDUL KADER 
J

JAWAHAR 
FAROOK M FOUZUL HITHAYA J S BCNO 03-01-2002 919842466074 Indian OPEN SEAT

440400145 22033
UJJWAL 
VERMA ANUJ VERMA CHETNA VERMA BCNO 21-11-2000 917011322839 Indian OPEN SEAT

460501015 22036 MRIDUL DAS TAPAS DAS LIPIKA DAS BCNO 06-09-2001 919903604050 Indian OPEN SEAT

280800297 22037
AYSHA 
THANHA M

MOHAMMED 
BASHEER M SUHARABI M P BCNO 22-12-2000 919895360195 Indian OPEN SEAT

200149165 22038
BHARTI 
VERMA AVDHESH VERMA ANJANI DEVI BCNO 17-10-1999 919910740023 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390352335 22039
ANKITA 
KUMARI VINOD KUMAR SAJANA DEVI BCNO 15-03-1999 919828951831 Indian OPEN SEAT

230207129 22041 SIKHA KODAN ASHOK KUMAR GEETA KODAN GNNO 18-07-1999 917973854404 Indian OPEN SEAT

390503536 22042
MEGHNA 
PODDAR MAHESH PODDAR AMRITA PODDAR GNNO 07-10-1998 919314387007 Indian OPEN SEAT

200119419 22043 PRINCE NARENDRA SINGH PRIYANKA BCNO 31-10-2000 919336523337 Indian OPEN SEAT
390404183 22047 SAGAR HARU RAM BHIKA GNNO 06-05-2002 919079018167 Indian OPEN SEAT

120510918 22053

TEMBURU 
VENKAT 
RAMANA 
MURTHY

TEMBURU 
TIRUPATHI RAO TEMBURU RADHA BCNO 01-10-2000 919182207089 Indian OPEN SEAT

420106884 22054
YADAMREDDY 
KESAVA RAM

YADAMREDDY 
SRIDHAR

YADAMREDDY 
VANITHA BCNO 06-08-2002 919989425262 Indian OPEN SEAT

120507901 22056

GUGULOTHU 
RAVINDHAR 
NAIK

GUGULOTHU 
BHADRU GUGULOTHU BUJJI STNO 13-11-2001 917993007524 Indian OPEN SEAT

440901724 22057 KOPAL SARIN
PRAVEEN KUMAR 
SARIN SADHANA SARIN EWNO 05-11-1997 919997338805 Indian OPEN SEAT

390353219 22058
SOURAV 
VERMA

LALCHAND 
VERMA ASHA DEVI SCNO 30-06-1999 919929289046 Indian OPEN SEAT

380100261 22059
MRIDULA 
BATRA

RAMAN KUMAR 
BATRA SAKSHI BATRA GNNO 09-02-2001 918054980559 Indian OPEN SEAT

160106144 22060
ISHA 
MAHAJAN RAJEEV MAHAJAN POOJA MAHAJAN GNNO 17-03-2001 919805673782 Indian OPEN SEAT

360406021 22061
SMARANIKA 
SAMAL

KAILASH 
CHANDRA SAMAL SUJATA SAMAL GNNO 03-09-2000 919437529910 Indian OPEN SEAT

120502986 22062
K K NASEEBA 
ANJUM K B KHAJA K B AIESHKA BCNO 04-02-2001 919440781852 Indian OPEN SEAT
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300308895 22067 ARYAN AHUJA VIJAY AHUJA SONIA AHUJA GNNO 04-10-2001 917067776144 Indian OPEN SEAT

360406276 22071

URMISHREE 
UTKALIKA 
BISOI

SURJYA KANTA 
BISOI MINATI PATTNAIK GNNO 21-06-1999 919437169471 Indian OPEN SEAT

390344248 22072 NIKITA
NEMICHAND 
MEEL VIMLA DEVI BCNO 06-01-1999 917878683609 Indian OPEN SEAT

440602165 22074
SHIVAM 
SINGH PATEL

RAMESH 
BAHADUR PATEL SHREE DEVI BCNO 01-07-1998 919140263690 Indian OPEN SEAT

440508398 22075 UTSAV RAI SANJAY RAI SUMAN RAI GNNO 09-03-2000 919453024545 Indian OPEN SEAT

311013590 22076
ANISH KUMAR 
SINGH WAKIL SINGH RITA SINGH BCNO 08-07-1999 917021070667 Indian OPEN SEAT

300306254 22077
NIDHI 
KAMDAR MANOJ KAMDAR SEEMA KAMDAR BCNO 18-04-2001 919301320917 Indian OPEN SEAT

230205687 22079 MONIKA BABU LAL SAROJ YADAV BCNO 26-07-1997 919034997374 Indian OPEN SEAT
410115262 22080 ANVI SAIJU SAIJUMON C C LIJI SAIJU GNNO 26-07-2001 919884971906 Indian OPEN SEAT

390310180 22081
VIRENDRA 
YADAV

BHANWAR LAL 
YADAV MAYA YADAV GNNO 28-01-2000 919829127774 Indian OPEN SEAT

390501027 22086 SANDHYA DEVENDER LAXMI GNNO 23-04-2000 919812333655 Indian OPEN SEAT

440201798 22087
PRIYANKA 
VERMA

UMA SHANKER 
VERMA ARCHANA VERMA GNNO 09-09-1997 916307748171 Indian OPEN SEAT

390606793 22090 UJJAVAL DARJI RAJENDRA DARJI JAYMALA DEVI BCNO 08-01-1998 919928040175 Indian OPEN SEAT

311019198 22092

RUTUJA 
PRAKASH 
AUTADE PRAKASH AUTADE VIMAL AUTADE GNNO 04-09-2000 919967405172 Indian OPEN SEAT

360410694 22093
SRITIKA 
SENAPATI

PRADEEP KUMAR 
SENAPATI LEENA SENAPATI GNNO 23-04-2000 919437603474 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280804596 22094
FATHIMA 
HIBA K T

ABDUL HAMEED 
K T BUSHRA BCNO 18-01-2000 919048407594 Indian OPEN SEAT

390501911 22096 ANKITA SINGH
SHIV SINGH 
SINSINWAR SANTOSH SINGH BCNO 17-11-1999 918955495002 Indian OPEN SEAT

390356875 22099

PANKAJ 
KUMAR 
SHARMA

RAJ KUMAR 
SHARMA PUSHPA DEVI EWNO 05-09-1996 919782535079 Indian OPEN SEAT

390506122 22102 VAGISHA
JITENDRA NATH 
DUBEY MAMTA KUMARI GNNO 23-03-1999 917425808223 Indian OPEN SEAT

390325231 22103
ANMOL 
JANGIR BHAGIRATH DAMYANTI BCNO 10-10-2000 919982782151 Indian OPEN SEAT

390355607 22104 GOURAV
HAR DAYAL 
SINGH SAROJ BCNO 02-12-2001 919462101815 Indian OPEN SEAT

150207524 22108 KAJAL PATHAK
RAJ MOHAN 
PATHAK RANJU PATHAK EWNO 25-09-2002 919117260479 Indian OPEN SEAT

120509882 22109
K E MANJU 
BHAVANI

K E MADDILETI 
SWAMY K E JAYALAKSHMI BCNO 25-12-2000 918106028517 Indian OPEN SEAT

300100926 22110
PRIYA 
SHARMA MUKESH SHARMA SUDHA SHARMA EWNO 26-05-1999

982391315598
23 Indian OPEN SEAT

360300364 22111
PRAMILA 
KUMARI JENA

DURYODHAN 
JENA SUMITRA JENA BCNO 23-02-2000 919861272936 Indian OPEN SEAT

460805889 22114 VARSHA PATNI
LALIT KUMAR 
PATNI RITA DEVI PATNI GNNO 28-09-2001 919831150829 Indian OPEN SEAT

420111120 22115
KISTAMPALLY 
SAI NANDITHA

K RAMA KRISHNA 
REDDY D KAVITHA GNNO 01-07-2002 919848959988 Indian OPEN SEAT

311501453 22116
JAYAPRAKASH 
P L PRAKASH JAYASREE K BCNO 10-12-1999 919495434654 Indian OPEN SEAT

200148221 22117
SAEED UR 
RAHMAN

HASEEB UR 
RAHMAN PAKIZA NIGAR GNNO 09-09-2000 918076683845 Indian OPEN SEAT

Page 821 of 7016



LIST FOR EIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR STRAY VACANCY UG 2019 (OPEN SEAT)
Rollno Rank Name FatherName MotherName CandCat Dob mobileNo Nationality AppliedCounselling

360407710 22118
NIHAR 
RANJAN PODH DAMAN PODH NAMITA PODH BCNO 26-02-2000

099970775309
99 Indian OPEN SEAT

390509196 22122

ANUSHKA 
SANJAY 
TRIVEDI

SANJAY 
BIHARILAL 
TRIVEDI AARTI SANJAY TRIVEDI GNNO 16-11-2000 916377289951 Indian OPEN SEAT

390339408 22124 PINKI YADAV
MUKESH KUMAR 
YADAV SANTOSH DEVI BCNO 13-11-2001 918529151916 Indian OPEN SEAT

300500068 22125

SAMEER 
KUMAR 
MALVIYA

ARJUN KUMAR 
MALVIYA ANUPAMA MALVIYA SCNO 28-07-2000 918109183095 Indian OPEN SEAT

120404869 22126

CHINNAMGARI 
 SRAVYA 
CHARITHA

CHINNAMGARI 
GOVARDHAN

CHINNAMGARI USHA 
KUMARI BCNO 05-12-2000 919848049233 Indian OPEN SEAT

390300717 22128
MANISHA 
BAGARIYA

HARI KISHAN 
BAGARIYA BABITA DEVI SCNO 05-07-2000 918107084878 Indian OPEN SEAT

120506355 22129

PONDUGULA 
VENKATA 
SIVA SUDHA 
LAKSHMI

PONDUGULA ADI 
NARAYANA 
REDDY

PONDUGULA 
GOVINDAMMA EWNO 28-10-2001 919490670782 Indian OPEN SEAT

390344685 22132
ANIL KUMAR 
SAINI

RAJENDRA 
PRASAD SAINI SUMITRA DEVI BCNO 01-06-2001 919928427240 Indian OPEN SEAT

390320663 22133 AYUSH MEENA
MAHESH KUMAR 
MEENA SANJU MEENA STNO 29-08-2001 918003837887 Indian OPEN SEAT

410107783 22134
KARTHICKEYA
N N

NARAYANA 
SAMY M RENUKA N BCNO 05-11-2000 916369056020 Indian OPEN SEAT

280501300 22135
SHRUTHI 
SUKUMAR SUKUMARA B M SHOBHA A BCNO 22-06-2000 918277455644 Indian OPEN SEAT

200158193 22136 ANKIT KUMAR
VIRALA PRASAD 
MADHESHIA REKHA DEVI BCNO 08-09-1998 919667853931 Indian OPEN SEAT

280303616 22138 SANDRA GIGI GIGI T D MINI M R BCNO 31-01-2000 919495972251 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390304835 22139 SURYA PRATAP
SANJAY KUMAR 
SANGAM SARANYU SANGAM BCNO 30-01-1998 918294004145 Indian OPEN SEAT

420108771 22140
AASHRITHA 
AVUDHARI

DAMODHAR 
AVUDHARI LALITHA AVUDHARI BCNO 06-08-2001 919704545445 Indian OPEN SEAT

280908756 22144 FASNA THASNI UNNEEN A P BUSHRA BCNO 26-09-2000 918606637290 Indian OPEN SEAT
390513902 22147 POONAM SURENDER SUSHMA GNNO 21-12-1999 919350016023 Indian OPEN SEAT

150214192 22155 KUMAR VIPUL
BINOD KUMAR 
BISHWAS ABHA BISHWAS BCNO 02-06-1997 919667367411 Indian OPEN SEAT

280100649 22156
GAYATHRI 
GOPAN

GOPAKUMARA 
KURUP E V GEETHA GOPAN GNNO 06-11-1999 919495326186 Indian OPEN SEAT

390323750 22157
AYUSHI 
SHARMA

SURENDRA 
KUMAR SHARMA HEMLATA SHARMA EWNO 09-01-2001 919414377849 Indian OPEN SEAT

390513542 22159
DEEPA 
KUMARI UMESH MAHATO MANILA MAHATO BCNO 01-09-1998 918292574828 Indian OPEN SEAT

300201203 22160
ABHISHEK 
SHARMA

BRIJ BIHARI 
SHARMA MEENA SHARMA GNNO 04-07-2002 919329607612 Indian OPEN SEAT

390320912 22161
PRATIK 
AGRAWAL

PRADEEP 
AGRAWAL JYOTI AGRAWAL GNNO 17-12-2002 918302494452 Indian OPEN SEAT

200115442 22163
AMAN 
KUMAR DUBEY

VISHVANATH 
DUBEY PREETI DUBEY GNNO 17-04-2001 919873656811 Indian OPEN SEAT

390366269 22164
AAKASH 
CHOUDHARY MAHAVEER JAT VIMLA DEVI BCNO 24-04-2001 919602559546 Indian OPEN SEAT

420400923 22165
EERLAPALLY 
PRIYANKA

EERLAPALLY 
KISHORE KUMAR EERLAPALLY KAVITHA BCNO 03-10-1999 919032828353 Indian OPEN SEAT

420123637 22167

MURAM 
SHETTY 
MRUDHULA

MURAM SHETTY 
SRINIVAS

MURAM SHETTY 
MALLESHWARI GNNO 24-05-2001 918374582405 Indian OPEN SEAT
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310908140 22168

RUTURAJ 
VENKATRAO 
KADAM VENKATRAO SEEMA GNNO 29-11-2000 918551844465 Indian OPEN SEAT

440302591 22172
DHEERAJ 
SINGH GURJAR KIRPAL SINGH SAVITRI DEVI BCNO 01-07-1997 917339828487 Indian OPEN SEAT

310800335 22175

KULKARNI 
SHREEYA 
SUDHIR

KULKARNI 
SUDHIR KISAN

KULKARNI SUPRIYA 
SUDHIR GNNO 24-05-2002 919960793913 Indian OPEN SEAT

160103906 22176
CHAKSHU 
SABHERWAL MR AMIT KUMAR MRS RITU GNNO 07-12-2000 919034344171 Indian OPEN SEAT

390367298 22177
DHARMENDRA 
 CHOUDHARY

JAIPRAKASH 
CHOUDHARY SEETA DEVI BCNO 01-07-1997 918824182496 Indian OPEN SEAT

390317268 22181
AYUSH 
POONIA RANDHIR SINGH BABITA POONIA BCNO 03-03-2002 917737915210 Indian OPEN SEAT

300306537 22184

PRABHANSH 
SINGH 
SENGAR

DEVENDRA 
SINGH SENGAR ANITA SENGAR GNNO 18-01-2001 918719827960 Indian OPEN SEAT

311201405 22186

SUWARNKAR 
VEDANT 
SANJAY SANJAY SEEMA BCNO 18-08-2001 919422873851 Indian OPEN SEAT

280301393 22187
CHANDANA G 
SANTOSH P N SANTHOSH GEETHAMANI K P BCNO 30-06-1999 919447459954 Indian OPEN SEAT

410107283 22188 MADHAV R N RANJIT JAYASHREE MS GNNO 21-03-2001 919840796309 Indian OPEN SEAT

150237492 22190 AYUSH KUMAR ASHOK KUMAR SUNAINA DEVI BCNO 04-02-1998 917301487818 Indian OPEN SEAT

200151919 22191
AURANGZEB 
MUSTAFA

GHULAM 
MUSTAFA JAHAN ARA EWNO 10-05-2001 919013576375 Indian OPEN SEAT

300311250 22192

MOHIT 
KUMAR 
GAUTAM

DEENANATH 
GAUTAM MAMTA GAUTAM GNNO 20-07-2001 919575401761 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280810238 22193 ATHIRA S SAJITH KUMAR P LATHIKA K K GNNO 24-04-2000 917034890994 Indian OPEN SEAT

220802869 22195
YASH VIPUL 
AGARWAL

VIPUL 
KESHAVRAM 
AGARWAL SEJAL VIPUL AGARWAL GNNO 15-12-2001 919825247026 Indian OPEN SEAT

240101994 22198
RIDHIMA 
THAKUR RAJESH KUMAR REETA DEVI GNNO 02-07-2002 919418020524 Indian OPEN SEAT

200119957 22199
SACHIN 
TIWARI N K TIWARI UMA TIWARI GNNO 13-10-1997 918178345701 Indian OPEN SEAT

390501129 22200 BHAVYA JAIN
AJIT PRAKASH 
JAIN BHAWANA JAIN GNNO 26-06-2002 919413356906 Indian OPEN SEAT

220104236 22201 JAINIL DOSHI AJAYKUMAR HEMA EWNO 20-08-2002 919409550095 Indian OPEN SEAT

390503927 22203 DEEPTI PRIYA
BABAN KUMAR 
SHUKLA ANUPAM SHUKLA EWNO 07-08-1997 919473434179 Indian OPEN SEAT

281000157 22204
NAZNIN 
NAZAR NAZZAR M A NOORJAHAN S BCNO 08-03-2000 919447879265 Indian OPEN SEAT

390502208 22206 SONY KUMARI
LALAN KUMAR 
BHAGAT NIRMALA DEVI BCNO 17-02-2000 918875329091 Indian OPEN SEAT

440700400 22207
KAUSHAL 
LALWANI MOHAN LALWANI RICHA LALWANI GNNO 05-09-1999 917607878438 Indian OPEN SEAT

441100970 22208
GOURAV 
MAHARIA

PATRAM 
MAHARIA SHAKUNTALA BCNO 18-11-1997 917891917182 Indian OPEN SEAT

220906774 22209

SHAH 
TIRTHAK 
TARAK TARAK RIDDHI GNNO 19-06-2001 919375032265 Indian OPEN SEAT

390319819 22210
SANJAY 
BISHNOI

VIJENDRA 
KUMAR BISHNOI SAMALI DEVI EWNO 03-12-2000 918769247464 Indian OPEN SEAT

300106660 22211
ROSHAN 
NAQVI

SAJJAD WASI 
NAQVI MADHUMITA NAQVI GNNO 18-06-2001 919425151652 Indian OPEN SEAT

160110986 22214 ROHIT SURENDER USHA DEVI EWNO 21-05-1999 919053726047 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390409156 22217
MOHIT 
VAISHNAV

GHANSHYAM 
DASS VAISHNAV MANOHAR VAISHNAV BCNO 15-12-1998 917023048291 Indian OPEN SEAT

420117720 22218 P SAI LAHARI
P RAMANA 
REDDY P INDIRA GNNO 05-10-2001 919441737236 Indian OPEN SEAT

390100952 22219 ANKIT RAJ LALAN PRASAD ANITA KUMARI EWNO 05-04-1999 919030809488 Indian OPEN SEAT

310100265 22220 KARTIKI SANAP RAVINDRA SANAP REKHA SANAP GNNO 26-11-2001 919422224404 Indian OPEN SEAT
420134293 22221 G RAMYA G SRINIVAS G SUSHMITHA BCNO 17-10-2001 918520900430 Indian OPEN SEAT

390506355 22223
MANISHA 
AGRAWAL

MANOJ KUMAR 
AGRAWAL PURNIMA AGRAWAL GNNO 05-04-2000 917250636624 Indian OPEN SEAT

440819201 22224
MOHAMMAD 
FAISAL KHAN

MOHAMMAD 
PARVEZ FARZANA SHABNAM GNNO 10-12-2001 918171978284 Indian OPEN SEAT

280700427 22226
MOHAMMED 
RAMEES

ABOOBACKAR 
KANDEMKAVIL SUHARA BCNO 11-11-1997 919656533539 Indian OPEN SEAT

390363299 22229 NASIR HUSSEN AHAMAD HUSSEN HUMSHEERAN BEGUM BCNO 16-07-1998 918619727915 Indian OPEN SEAT

390510910 22230
SWETA 
MANDAL KEDAR MANDAL SHAKUNTALA MANDAL BCNO 17-02-2000 917605991999 Indian OPEN SEAT

200144429 22231 MOHD ADNAN MOHD ASIF BILKIES JAHAN GNNO 30-10-2000 919045555501 Indian OPEN SEAT

120607764 22234 P ESHAAN JAIN
PRAVIN KUMAR 
JAIN KIRAN KUMARI GNNO 23-11-1999 917032371681 Indian OPEN SEAT

390311887 22235
PULKIT 
SHARMA

SHASHI PRAKASH 
SHARMA MAYA SHARMA GNNO 08-07-2000 917240442540 Indian OPEN SEAT

390305826 22238
ABHIMANYU 
SINGH NEGI

MAHENDRA 
SINGH NEGI SHASHI NEGI GNNO 02-10-2001 919950175643 Indian OPEN SEAT

390513827 22239 PRIYA
NARESH KUMAR 
NAUDIYAL RAKHI NAUDIYAL GNNO 29-08-2001 919634353788 Indian OPEN SEAT
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460814573 22240
ALEENA 
AZHAR SOHAIL AZHAR SITWAT AZHAR GNNO 13-08-2000 919330115908 Indian OPEN SEAT

150222031 22241 SALEHA HABIB
MD INAMUL 
HAQUE SHAHEDA INAM EWNO 27-08-2002 919718090321 Indian OPEN SEAT

170300628 22243 PRIYAM RANI
DEEP NARAYAN 
GUPTA DOULTI DEVI GNNO 09-05-2000 919039892747 Indian OPEN SEAT

440600780 22244 KUNAL KHARE ALOK KHARE KALPANA KHARE EWNO 12-07-2000 916377881395 Indian OPEN SEAT

200115989 22246
RASHMI 
PANDEY SKPANDEY PRATIMA PANDEY GNNO 20-01-2001 919023902321 Indian OPEN SEAT

390345283 22247
SADHNA 
BANGRAWA

NANDRAM 
BANGRAWA

RUKMANI DEVI 
BANGRAWA BCNO 28-08-1999 919828187037 Indian OPEN SEAT

310204246 22248

MASANE 
SHREYA 
EKNATH EKNATH SULBHA BCNO 19-04-2001 918308007771 Indian OPEN SEAT

200110778 22249
SALONI 
VERMA SANJAY KUMAR ANJU VERMA GNNO 09-10-2000 918700014080 Indian OPEN SEAT

311403904 22250

PRABHU 
NIHIRA 
RAMDAS RAMDAS SHOBHA GNNO 14-07-2001 917767872869 Indian OPEN SEAT

420136371 22251
SANDA 
LAASYA

SANDA 
SHIVAPRASAD DASARI ANJANA BCNO 06-06-2002 919440467116 Indian OPEN SEAT

300104312 22254
AASTHA 
BANSAL RAKESH BANSAL PREETI BANSAL GNNO 18-12-2000 917023886481 Indian OPEN SEAT

280900796 22255
MOHAMED 
LASHEEN

MAJEED 
CHAKKACHAN SHABA FATHIMI BCNO 04-06-2001 916238787079 Indian OPEN SEAT

150243719 22256
RAZIA 
RAUNAQUE ANZAR AHMAD NAUSHINA PERWEEN BCNO 05-01-2002 918678884815 Indian OPEN SEAT

160104299 22257 STAFEE RAJESH KUMAR PREETI RANI EWNO 03-03-2000 919896149851 Indian OPEN SEAT

390359736 22258
BABITA 
KUMARI SURESH KUMAR SARITA DEVI BCNO 01-07-2000 919717908145 Indian OPEN SEAT
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200113398 22260 PIYUSH SINGH BISHAN SINGH REETA SINGH GNNO 02-06-2000 919837859699 Indian OPEN SEAT

120400667 22261

SETHARASI 
MANOHAR 
NAIDU 
DILEESH 
KUMAR

SETHARASI 
MANOHAR NAIDU

SETHARASI MANJULA 
DEVI EWNO 29-11-2000 919959233287 Indian OPEN SEAT

311402463 22264

LAKSHMI SAI 
SANDHYA 
KARUTURI

DHANANJAYUDU 
KARUTURI

SRI PADMA ROJA 
KARUTURI GNNO 10-08-2001 919769409031 Indian OPEN SEAT

120104683 22265
SANDELA 
ROOPESH

SANDELA BALA 
VADDI RAJU SANDELA LEELA BCNO 29-09-1999 919182958080 Indian OPEN SEAT

311401025 22266

ADITI 
JITENDRA 
BANSORE

JITENDRA 
BANSORE APARNA BANSORE GNNO 21-12-2001 919820304847 Indian OPEN SEAT

280807321 22267 SHRIYA A V AJITH KUMAR SINDHU KIZHAKKEKUNI SCNO 06-11-2000 919447826638 Indian OPEN SEAT

300304931 22271
VEDIKA 
PATIDAR

DHANRAJ 
PATIDAR SUNITA PATIDAR BCNO 14-03-2000 919827085459 Indian OPEN SEAT

390502358 22273
PRIYANKA 
VERMA

UMESH PRASAD 
VERMA RUKMANI DEVI BCNO 05-07-1999 919919169703 Indian OPEN SEAT

390101081 22274
ARCHITA 
SOMANI

DURGESH 
SOMANI GAYATRI SOMANI GNNO 12-09-2001 917568966256 Indian OPEN SEAT

390354596 22275
PRIYANKA 
MAHIYA

OM PRAKASH 
MAHIYA SANTOSH DEVI BCNO 10-01-2000 919772193797 Indian OPEN SEAT

390606917 22277
PRIYAL 
SHARMA

GORISHANKER 
SHARMA LEELA SHARMA GNNO 01-04-1997 919660245398 Indian OPEN SEAT

120201327 22279

BANALA 
MILITHA 
REDDY

BANALA 
BIKSHAM REDDY BANALA SUNEETHA GNNO 12-08-2000 919440930858 Indian OPEN SEAT

390406929 22281
PAYAL 
JAISWAL

JAGADISH 
JAISWAL SAVITA JAISWAL BCNO 01-09-2000 918003764080 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390331601 22282
SURENDRA 
KUMAR JAT SHANKAR LAL JAT NANCHHI DEVI BCNO 05-08-1998 919521168469 Indian OPEN SEAT

390357027 22283
VIRENDRA 
SINGH MAAN BABU LAL MAAN KESAR DEVI BCNO 02-02-2001 918385075750 Indian OPEN SEAT

200128526 22284 MEHAK SODHI BOBBY SODHI SHRI SODHI GNNO 20-04-2001 919315230119 Indian OPEN SEAT

311018150 22285 DEVI SHAH DHARMESH SHAH PINKY SHAH GNNO 20-11-1999 919323206590 Indian OPEN SEAT

420503091 22286
KOOCHANA 
MANASWINI K VIJAY BHASKER K VANI BCNO 19-11-2000 919849211974 Indian OPEN SEAT

390506092 22287
NEHA 
AGRAWAL

MANOJ KUMAR 
AGRAWAL RITU AGRAWAL GNNO 09-03-1999 919776095842 Indian OPEN SEAT

260307395 22289
VIJAY 
PRAKASH PANNA LAL RAM KUMARI PRAMILA BCNO 13-12-1999 918409634426 Indian OPEN SEAT

460812590 22290
ABHISHEK 
YADAV

OM PRAKASH 
SINGH YADAV PUSHPA DEVI BCNO 31-01-2000 919038225073 Indian OPEN SEAT

230100979 22291 HARSH GUPTA RAJESH GUPTA SHAKUNTLA RANI GNNO 17-11-2000 918920496493 Indian OPEN SEAT

280700010 22292
THABU 
MARIYAM P S SABIR RAHMAN SHEHEEDA BAKER V M BCNO 05-06-2000 918606881963 Indian OPEN SEAT

280807634 22293 ADITH T MOHANAN T MENAKARANI K BCNO 20-10-2000 919495493703 Indian OPEN SEAT
311010442 22294 SHARON ROBINSON ANITA GNNO 28-07-2000 919167715473 Indian OPEN SEAT

230202879 22297
PIYUSH 
TANEJA MUKESH TANEJA SEEMA TANEJA EWNO 18-12-2000 918851363291 Indian OPEN SEAT

311522723 22299
LAKHPAT 
SINGH KEDAR SINGH SHARDA DEVI SCNO 10-12-2001 919412720939 Indian OPEN SEAT

390360724 22300

DEEPAK 
KUMAR 
SHARMA

SURESH 
CHANDRA 
SHARMA SANJAYA DEVI GNNO 01-01-2000 917568470385 Indian OPEN SEAT

120600187 22301
MALLIPEDDI 
KEERTHIKA

MALLIPEDDI 
NARENDRA BABU MALLIPEDDI ARUNA BCNO 15-05-2002 919963411399 Indian OPEN SEAT
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440401866 22302
SHIVAM 
BHARDWAJ

VED PRAKASH 
SHARMA SUMAN SHARMA EWNO 06-03-1999 917877791837 Indian OPEN SEAT

200101605 22303 RAJA YADAV
SATENDER SINGH 
YADAV BABITA YADAV BCNO 02-08-2000 919456204505 Indian OPEN SEAT

390304335 22305 RAVI RAJ
NAVIN KUMAR 
MISHRA MANJU KUMARI EWNO 09-04-2002 917903732354 Indian OPEN SEAT

281210066 22306
MOHAMMED 
ANSAF RAFEEK

ABDUL RAFEEK 
MOOCHIKKAL AMEENA RAFEEK BCNO 14-07-1999 919207807727 Indian OPEN SEAT

390350355 22307
TUSHAR 
SINGHAL

ASHWANI 
SINGHAL MONIKA GUPTA GNNO 03-04-1999 917023099222 Indian OPEN SEAT

390507485 22308
SOUMYA 
CHAUDHARY

RANJIT KUMAR 
CHAUDHARY POOJA CHAUDHARY GNNO 16-01-2000 919801779152 Indian OPEN SEAT

200120456 22310 JUHI SINGH
SHIV KUMAR 
SINGH BINDU SINGH EWNO 05-01-2001 919910523977 Indian OPEN SEAT

200139313 22311 RUBI HORAM SWATI DEVI BCNO 10-11-1997 917428604957 Indian OPEN SEAT

220102453 22313
MANISH 
RAJAWAT

KISHANARAM 
RAJAWAT SARITA BCNO 05-03-2002 919805887611 Indian OPEN SEAT

420202428 22314
BANOTH SAI 
KRISHNA TEJA BANOTH RAJU

BANOTH SWAROOPA 
RANI STNO 13-01-2001 919948344266 Indian OPEN SEAT

280706569 22315
NAMITHA 
BABU BABU O S ELSAMMA GEORGE GNNO 08-05-1999 919605323839 Indian OPEN SEAT

440202606 22316 JYOTI TRIPATHI

BRAHMA 
PRAKASH 
TRIPATHI VIJAY LAXMI TRIPATHI GNNO 26-03-2000 917619029935 Indian OPEN SEAT

390320366 22319

MOH 
SHUHAIB 
KHAN MO ABBAS SHAHNAJ BANO EWNO 10-10-2000 919549466482 Indian OPEN SEAT

440511611 22320

UMANG 
KUMAR 
SRIVASTAVA

UMESH NATH 
SRIVASTAVA MEENA SRIVASTAVA GNNO 22-07-1999 919628958725 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390513355 22324 HUNNY SUKHVIR KAVITA BCNO 25-12-1999 918930119750 Indian OPEN SEAT
450202532 22325 RAHUL NEGI MADAN SINGH MEENA DEVI GNNO 13-04-2001 917457061067 Indian OPEN SEAT

280301943 22326
JOHAN S 
JACOB

SAJU SAMUEL 
JACOB ELIZABETH ABRAHAM GNNO 10-06-2001 918089200623 Indian OPEN SEAT

270223708 22327
GRITA ELIA 
JOPHY JOPHY JOSE LIGI JOPHY GNNO 03-01-2001 918884407625 Indian OPEN SEAT

390202342 22328 ANIL JANI RAMESHWAR LAL ROSHANI DEVI EWNO 18-04-1999 919602471561 Indian OPEN SEAT
380202664 22329 SALONI RAKESH KUMAR MONIKA EWNO 21-06-2000 916239399322 Indian OPEN SEAT

380401215 22330
SIMARJOT 
KAUR KOCHER

GURVINDER 
SINGH KOCHER

DEVINDER KAUR 
KOCHER GNNO 06-12-2001 919417230896 Indian OPEN SEAT

410908836 22332 DINESH M MAHALINGAM C ALAMELU M BCNO 19-11-2001 919486912011 Indian OPEN SEAT

220103355 22336 KHUSH PATEL
SUMITKUMAR 
PATEL PANNABEN GNNO 26-01-2001 919825493131 Indian OPEN SEAT

281206722 22341 SANJAY M S
SATHYAKEERTHI 
M K SMITHA K P BCNO 21-08-2000 917025597589 Indian OPEN SEAT

390315757 22343
SUNITA 
CHOUDHARY

RAM LAL 
CHOUDHARY SAVITRI DEVI BCNO 21-04-1999 917976901027 Indian OPEN SEAT

200143162 22345
KAJAL 
SOLANKI SANJAY SOLANKI BHAVANA SOLANKI GNNO 30-01-2000 919971983719 Indian OPEN SEAT

390202413 22346
RAJESH 
KUMAR MANIRAM SUNITA DEVI BCNO 10-01-1998 919549022639 Indian OPEN SEAT

281112871 22347
DEVI KRISHNA 
M BIJU MANJUSHA GNNO 09-06-2000 919947845014 Indian OPEN SEAT

281112004 22350
MEKHA R 
KRISHNAN N KRISHNAN C P RANI BCNO 26-02-2002 919447428068 Indian OPEN SEAT

280609165 22352
NOUFIYA H 
NIZAR NIZAR A S HYIRUNIZA BCNO 15-03-2000 919747162723 Indian OPEN SEAT

390312525 22354
KESHAV 
SHARMA RAJESH SHARMA SNEHLATA SHARMA GNNO 12-01-2001 919829691499 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311406447 22355 ARYAN SATI GANESH SATI SAPNA SATI GNNO 28-11-2001 918369058180 Indian OPEN SEAT

390100222 22356

TANWEER 
AHAMAD 
KHAN

ANWAR 
AHAMAD KHAN ISRAT JAHAN BCNO 17-11-1996 918604835134 Indian OPEN SEAT

390320134 22357
ANSHUL 
KESHRI

ANUP KUMAR 
KESHRI PRATIMA KESHRI BCNO 31-08-1999 918092598005 Indian OPEN SEAT

280708451 22358
ANNA SUSAN 
ABRAHAM BIJU THOMAS RAJI VARGHESE GNNO 30-03-1999 919447358118 Indian OPEN SEAT

390500756 22359 MINARVI JYOTI MURALI DHAR SAROJ BALA EWNO 11-08-2000 919818950786 Indian OPEN SEAT

281207781 22360
ABU SINAN 
KATTISSERIYIL

SAINUDEEN 
MARCHANKATTIL SHAFEELA SAINUDEEN BCNO 31-01-2000 919539910228 Indian OPEN SEAT

460815892 22362
KAUSTAV 
SAHA PINAKI SAHA KABERI SAHA GNNO 28-06-2000 919433335919 Indian OPEN SEAT

390402625 22365
CHITRANSH 
SANKHLA

RADHEY SHYAM 
SANKHLA PRAMILA SANKHLA BCNO 24-07-2000 918764461805 Indian OPEN SEAT

200122846 22367 RICHA MANN SANJAY MANN SUCHETA MANN GNNO 17-08-1999 919811050649 Indian OPEN SEAT
390504154 22368 ANNU JAIVIR SINGH KAVITA DEVI BCNO 21-07-2001 919991645355 Indian OPEN SEAT

390325701 22369
SOURAV 
SUMAN

DR CHANDRA 
KANT YADAV RAJ KUMARI DEVI BCNO 25-10-2001 919631085898 Indian OPEN SEAT

390352730 22370 ANKITA SINGH ARUN SINGH SUNITA GNNO 29-09-2000 917014491476 Indian OPEN SEAT

150223022 22371
NIKHIL 
CHANDRA

BIR PRAKASH 
GUPTA CHANDA KUAMRI BCNO 08-02-1999 917903438286 Indian OPEN SEAT

380302566 22372
SIBU 
SUDARSHAN RAVISH KUMAR SANJU DEVI BCNO 03-03-1999 919123232224 Indian OPEN SEAT

280602022 22373
NAVEEN 
GEORGE

GEORGE KUTTY K 
V MARIA GORETTI P BCNO 02-12-1998 919847195463 Indian OPEN SEAT

390351822 22376 VIKRAM SINGH
DHRAMPAL 
SINGH SAVITRI BCNO 01-07-2001 917374014529 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311008616 22377
TRIPATHI 
AMIT VINOD VINOD TRIPATHI SHEELA TRIPATHI GNNO 22-11-1999 919869509413 Indian OPEN SEAT

280404103 22380 JESBIN K SASI SASIDHARAN K G VALSAMMA SASI BCNO 21-02-1999 918078510556 Indian OPEN SEAT

441100079 22381 ANKIT PATEL
SHAILENDRA 
SINGH AGNIPRABHA SINGH BCNO 30-08-2000 917084105568 Indian OPEN SEAT

150236431 22382 ADITYA RAJ RAKESH KUMAR PUSHPA KUMARI BCNO 29-06-1999 919036642530 Indian OPEN SEAT

280902499 22384
FATHIMA 
BISHARA A MUHAMMED A SAJITHA A BCNO 11-09-2000 919895801687 Indian OPEN SEAT

280803332 22385 AJU THOMAS THOMAS K RUBY THOMAS EWNO 17-06-2000 919605725161 Indian OPEN SEAT

390316810 22387
SHASHANK 
KUMAR

SATYENDRA 
KUMAR MANJU KUMARI BCNO 13-02-2000 918963023451 Indian OPEN SEAT

390100871 22390
HARSHITA 
MISHRA TARUN MISHRA ALKA BAPTIST GNNO 10-11-1998 917891012881 Indian OPEN SEAT

390314048 22391
NAVEEN 
JANGRA HARI KISHAN LAXMI DEVI BCNO 15-09-2000 919812447598 Indian OPEN SEAT

200156063 22393 HARSH DEEPAK KUMAR ANITA RANI GNNO 10-10-2001 919729162082 Indian OPEN SEAT

360410826 22394

SUBHRA 
RANJAN 
MISHRA

RAMESH 
CHANDRA 
MISHRA SUPRAVA DASH GNNO 21-12-2001

556694384455
66 Indian OPEN SEAT

200142510 22395
UTKARSH 
KUMAR

NAGENDRA 
KUMAR SINGH INDU KUMARI EWNO 04-10-2000 917273018520 Indian OPEN SEAT

390515992 22396 SANGEETA MOHANLAL SUGNA DEVI BCNO 05-07-2000 917737716182 Indian OPEN SEAT

150200060 22398
ANUSHKA 
SINGH NAVNEET KUMAR POONAM KUMARI BCNO 06-11-2001 919304977031 Indian OPEN SEAT

300404147 22399
PRIYANKA 
TIWARI RANJAY TIWARI NANDANI TIWARI EWNO 22-12-2000

495894071849
58 Indian OPEN SEAT

390363383 22400 RAMNIVAS JALA RAM CHUNKI GNNO 08-01-2000 919116412529 Indian OPEN SEAT
281003860 22401 VIVEK S SIVAN P LATHA R EWNO 19-07-2000 919539511736 Indian OPEN SEAT

200108806 22403
NAMAN 
SINGLA RAJESH SINGLA AARTI SINGLA GNNO 11-01-2001 919650288228 Indian OPEN SEAT
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281209196 22404

ANDRE 
KANNAMKULA
M SAJU ANTONY KAVITHA JACOB GNNO 13-04-2000 919207068063 Indian OPEN SEAT

230208990 22405
HIMANSHI 
GUPTA

PAWAN KUMAR 
GUPTA SUMAN GUPTA GNNO 25-02-2002 919812553155 Indian OPEN SEAT

200110507 22407 ARIBA NEYAM MD JAWED NAZNIN ARA GNNO 30-12-2001 919934807076 Indian OPEN SEAT

390503052 22411 AKANKSHA
OM PRAKASH 
SINGH SANGEETA BCNO 31-03-1997 919451769890 Indian OPEN SEAT

311208528 22412
PRASHIK 
SHAHARE

DHARMENDRA 
SHAHARE DIPTI SHAHARE SCNO 18-08-2000 919764382677 Indian OPEN SEAT

200133079 22414
SYED MOHD 
ADEEB

SYED MOHD 
SHAHZAD ALAM SHABANA EWNO 07-12-1998 919899103786 Indian OPEN SEAT

360702911 22415
SHIVAM 
AGRAWAL SAJAN AGRAWAL MANJU AGRAWAL GNNO 07-01-2002 916372601898 Indian OPEN SEAT

200104498 22416 ATUL
JOGINDER 
KUMAR ASHA DEVI GNNO 22-11-1999 918800669521 Indian OPEN SEAT

120509857 22418
KANDRA 
DEEPTHI

KANDRA 
MADHAVA RAO KANDRA SRIDEVI GNNO 22-07-2000 919490178937 Indian OPEN SEAT

300203125 22419 AKSHAY JAIN ANIL KUMAR JAIN ANITA JAIN GNNO 28-11-2000 918109407993 Indian OPEN SEAT

280809232 22424 ATHULYA S SURESH KUMAR P SUMA M V BCNO 01-10-1999 919645092810 Indian OPEN SEAT

260306736 22425 PUJA GOYAL

DHARAM 
PRAKASH 
AGARWAL DIVYA DEVI GNNO 04-06-1998 919334569586 Indian OPEN SEAT

390513267 22426
SHRUTI 
MAURYA DINESH KUMAR GEETA SINGH BCNO 08-09-2000 917905718109 Indian OPEN SEAT

380501313 22430
HAZEL 
AGGARWAL SANJEEV KUMAR LAVITA GUPTA GNNO 27-05-2001 919414009609 Indian OPEN SEAT

390353386 22431
SHAILENDRA 
SINGH AMRIT SINGH MAHENDRA DEVI BCNO 11-06-1999 919358181943 Indian OPEN SEAT

Page 834 of 7016



LIST FOR EIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR STRAY VACANCY UG 2019 (OPEN SEAT)
Rollno Rank Name FatherName MotherName CandCat Dob mobileNo Nationality AppliedCounselling

280811732 22432

ABOOBACKER 
SIDHEEQUE C 
K NASEER C K RUMSIYA T BCNO 10-06-2001 919895214842 Indian OPEN SEAT

280200093 22434
ANSA MARIA 
SHYJU SHYJU K A MARY SEBASTIAN GNNO 24-01-2000 919847046620 Indian OPEN SEAT

440904263 22441
MOHD 
NADEEM MEHARBAN ALI JAVIDA KHATOON BCNO 25-09-1996 919639215692 Indian OPEN SEAT

280708012 22442 ARJUN M MANI MK MAHIJA P SCNO 31-10-2000 919656381546 Indian OPEN SEAT

360410131 22446
AKANSH 
PANDA

SUDHANSU 
SEKHAR PANDA SANJUKTA PANDA GNNO 02-03-2002 918249699314 Indian OPEN SEAT

120107137 22450
YARRAM 
SETTY VENU Y BALARAJU Y LALITHAMMA GNNO 23-08-2001 919704548334 Indian OPEN SEAT

360400622 22452
PRAVEEN 
MOHANTY

PRIYANATH 
MOHANTY BANDITA MOHANTY GNNO 17-06-2000 919438506166 Indian OPEN SEAT

200112824 22455 INDU YADAV SANJAY KUMAR SARLA DEVI BCNO 05-07-1999 919354531686 Indian OPEN SEAT

390309205 22457
POOJA 
KHATANA

KAMAL SINGH 
KHATANA SUNITA DEVI BCNO 07-01-2000 919772989989 Indian OPEN SEAT

280815510 22459 ATHIRA K PUSHPAN K BINDHU K K BCNO 01-12-2000 919747472091 Indian OPEN SEAT

230101363 22460
SHIVAM 
KUMAR

UMENDRA 
PRASAD BINITA KUMARI SINHA BCNO 25-11-1999 916350553223 Indian OPEN SEAT

390307526 22461
VEDANT 
SAXENA

PRAMOD KUMAR 
SAXENA VINITA SAXENA GNNO 10-11-1996 916378287546 Indian OPEN SEAT

390347741 22462
ANUSHA 
KATODA

ANIL KUMAR 
TAILOR USHA TAILOR BCNO 05-11-2001 919928593131 Indian OPEN SEAT

460902336 22463
SUBHODEEP 
SARKAR

BIDHAN 
CHANDRA 
SARKAR LAKSHMI SARKAR SCNO 13-02-2001 918240411712 Indian OPEN SEAT

390512252 22466

DIANDRA 
EVITA 
GODINHO

ELVIN TIMOTHY 
GODINHO

DILLIAN SONIA P F 
GODINHO GNNO 14-12-2000 919763626024 NRI OPEN SEAT
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120201060 22468
VADLA SAI 
MAHESH

V 
VENKATESWARLU V BHARATHAMMA BCNO 09-06-2001 919490482904 Indian OPEN SEAT

230207510 22469
PARIKSHA 
SHANWAL

VIRENDER SINGH 
SHANWAL ANIL SHANWAL EWNO 30-08-1998 919667133007 Indian OPEN SEAT

380300015 22470 NISHIKA ANISH MODI AMITA MODI GNNO 05-09-2000 918427614146 Indian OPEN SEAT

120511660 22471
BOGEM 
SRAVANI B KASAIAH T NARAYANAMMA BCNO 01-05-2002 919440882724 Indian OPEN SEAT

280309268 22472 ANCHAL N J JAYARAJAN N R VIJAYA T P BCNO 10-04-1999 919745740851 Indian OPEN SEAT

311215670 22473

MAYUR 
ARUNRAO 
WANKHADE

ARUNRAO 
RAMDASJI 
WANKHADE

RAJNI ARUNRAO 
WANKHADE BCNO 03-08-2000 919130752402 Indian OPEN SEAT

440204820 22474
PRAKRATI 
GUPTA

HARIKESH 
CHANDRA GUPTA REKHA GUPTA EWNO 03-07-1998 917737699295 Indian OPEN SEAT

300406934 22476
PREETAM 
SINGH

PRAKASH 
CHANDRA SINGH KUSUM SINGH BCNO 09-09-1997 917898748032 Indian OPEN SEAT

120504784 22477 K S SHALINI K SREENIVASULU K MAHESWARI GNNO 25-08-2000 918431372459 Indian OPEN SEAT

270237555 22478
ARGHYADYUTI 
GANGULY ARUP GANGULY APNA GANGULY EWNO 26-06-2002 919148589325 Indian OPEN SEAT

200106237 22480 MANSI MITTAL RAJESH MITTAL SANTOSH MITTAL GNNO 09-09-1999 919625402208 Indian OPEN SEAT

440702544 22481
ANMOL 
VERMA K N VERMA MAMTA VERMA BCNO 06-11-1999 917080104902 Indian OPEN SEAT

280816157 22484 ANJANA P
PADMANABHAN 
V MENON AMBILI P GNNO 16-07-2000 919447328857 Indian OPEN SEAT

420110901 22485

SAI 
PRATHISHTA 
PEETA

VENKATESWARA 
RAO P SIRISHA M GNNO 13-11-2001 919701506100 Indian OPEN SEAT
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200138462 22489
BHANU 
KUMAR SINGH SUMER SINGH MANJU DEVI GNNO 12-12-1996 917011758345 Indian OPEN SEAT

300311758 22492 SAKSHI PATEL DINESH PATEL KIRAN PATEL BCNO 31-12-2000 918458814287 Indian OPEN SEAT

420104404 22493

TEJASWI 
GANGAVARAP
U

GANGAVARAPU 
OBUL REDDY G VIJAYA NIRMALA GNNO 13-06-2001 917794805889 Indian OPEN SEAT

410105845 22495 GOBIKA M J JAYADEVAN M LEENA PRIYA K GNNO 16-08-2000 916383758322 Indian OPEN SEAT

260103526 22496
PRAKASH 
GORAI

BHUDEB CH 
GORAI SULEKHA GORAI BCNO 20-08-1998 916205028782 Indian OPEN SEAT

120610879 22500
KILLI SATYA 
MEGHANA KILLI SRIRAMULU BODDU MALLESWARI BCNO 11-01-2001 919000252561 Indian OPEN SEAT

150228594 22501 UZMA FATIMA PERWEZ ALAM SUFIA SULTANA BCNO 16-07-2000 917903313850 Indian OPEN SEAT

280406962 22505 MAJFINA M P
PALLIKANDY 
MANSOOR

MEETHALA PEEDIKAYIL 
THASNEEMA BCNO 12-01-2001 919895825596 Indian OPEN SEAT

450102253 22507 SAIJEET SINGH YESHVEER SINGH BRIJESH DEVI GNNO 11-06-2001 917579073902 Indian OPEN SEAT
390502854 22508 ADITI MISRA ARVIND MISRA ANUPMA MISRA GNNO 15-06-1999 919412527654 Indian OPEN SEAT

440510839 22512
MANVENDRA 
SRIVASTAVA

JITENDRA 
SRIVASTAVA NISHI SRIVASTAVA EWNO 03-08-1995 918874537145 Indian OPEN SEAT

280803802 22513 ANUPAMA A ANIL KUMAR K P ANITHA KUMARI P GNNO 26-08-2000 919446191944 Indian OPEN SEAT

150200049 22514
MUSKAN 
KUMARI

KRISHNA 
CHOUDHARY SEEMA CHOUDHARY BCNO 27-10-2001 918252257333 Indian OPEN SEAT

420132620 22515

KORAPALA 
LAKSHMI 
SATWIK

KORAPALA 
JAGAN MOHAN VUTTI ANURADHA BCNO 11-05-2002 919848097797 Indian OPEN SEAT
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281109069 22516 MERLIN FREDY FREDY SAM BINDU KAMALAN BCNO 09-03-2002 919446904076 Indian OPEN SEAT

440903333 22517 SNEH KATARIA JITENDRA KUMAR SARITA RANI GNNO 02-02-1999 919460117659 Indian OPEN SEAT

441108116 22521
APOORVA 
TRIPATHI

SHIVA SHANKER 
TIWARI GITA TRIPATHI EWNO 25-01-1996 917618855800 Indian OPEN SEAT

120301873 22523
SYED AWAEZ 
HUSSAINY

SYED PARVEZ 
HUSSAINY SAMEENA SYED GNNO 15-09-2000 917093734061 Indian OPEN SEAT

281208859 22524 BHADRA P
PADMANABHAN 
K P BINDU J S GNNO 10-06-2000 919744116543 Indian OPEN SEAT

281210031 22527
GEORGE B 
KOZHIPPATTU BIJU GEORGE K MINU MOONJELY GNNO 14-02-2001 918451841935 Indian OPEN SEAT

360410661 22532
SAMIKSHYA 
MISHRA

SANTOSH 
KUMAR MISHRA PUSPANJALI MISHRA GNNO 22-07-1999 918249366807 Indian OPEN SEAT

390322589 22534
MONA 
SHARMA ASHOK KUMAR VEENITA SHARMA BCNO 01-07-2000 919457996100 Indian OPEN SEAT

270202962 22535 PHANIRAJ S MOHAN S INDIRA BCNO 23-08-1999 919482799366 Indian OPEN SEAT

280404534 22536 THEERTHA K NARAYANAN P P PUSHPA K BCNO 20-09-1991 919847997142 Indian OPEN SEAT

390502092 22537
SWETA 
PANDEY

ARUN KUMAR 
PANDEY DEV KANYA PANDEY GNNO 03-10-1992 919571011776 Indian OPEN SEAT

440905528 22538
RIDDHI 
SINGHAL SUNEEL SINGHAL SUDHA GUPTA EWNO 19-04-2000 917017130453 Indian OPEN SEAT

380501571 22541 ANJALI RAJEEV KUMAR SANYOGITA GNNO 24-06-2002 919255263141 Indian OPEN SEAT
270303749 22542 DEEPA Y YALLESH H L KALAVATHI STNO 23-09-2000 919902218282 Indian OPEN SEAT

390306862 22543 MUSKAN JAIN SANJAY JAIN RANJANA JAIN EWNO 09-09-1999 917085422911 Indian OPEN SEAT

311105349 22546
DIMPAL D 
NINAWE

DNYANESHWAR 
NINAWE SUNITA NINAWE BCNO 04-07-2000 919834341932 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311509619 22547 ASMITA SAHU SIBANANDA SAHU SANJUKTA SAHU GNNO 11-01-2002 919923695067 Indian OPEN SEAT

270236619 22551
TAMMANI 
NAVI HANAMANT NAVI ARATI NAVI GNNO 21-07-2001 919448612466 Indian OPEN SEAT

200122245 22555 RAHUL RAJ PRAVEEN KUMAR RINKI DEVI EWNO 15-08-2000 916200892966 Indian OPEN SEAT

390324213 22556
AMERESH 
SINGH TOMAR

UMESH SINGH 
TOMAR ARCHANA TOMAR EWNO 02-07-1995 919628438405 Indian OPEN SEAT

280904848 22557
FATHIMA 
FARSANA C FAIZAL KHAIRUNNISA BCNO 20-01-1999 918089877242 Indian OPEN SEAT

440108128 22558
VIKRAM 
SINGH TOMAR

DHARMVEER 
SINGH TOMAR BHOORI DEVI EWNO 22-10-2000 919079577155 Indian OPEN SEAT

360600821 22561

SWARAJ 
SWAROOP 
MISHRA

RAJANI KANTA 
MISHRA

SWARNA PRABHA 
MISHRA GNNO 31-08-2000 919437197662 Indian OPEN SEAT

390503452 22562

KUMARI 
AKANKSHA 
GUPTA

BHUWANESHWA
R KUMAR DURGAWATI GUPTA BCNO 19-08-1998 918789137688 Indian OPEN SEAT

280406488 22563 DEVIKA K

P 
KUNHIKRISHNAN 
NAIR K GEETHA GNNO 21-11-2000

096894957809
68 Indian OPEN SEAT

120509682 22564

KALLURI SIVA 
RAGHAVENDR
A K SRINIVASULU

K 
VENKATESWARAMMA BCNO 25-09-2001 919440320535 Indian OPEN SEAT

311508318 22569
MIRGAONKAR 
SIDDHI SANJAY SANJAY SADHANA BCNO 29-11-2000 918805720377 Indian OPEN SEAT
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230201022 22571 ISHAN SINGH
GIRISH CHANDRA 
SINGH POONAM SINGH EWNO 27-08-1997 919529808540 Indian OPEN SEAT

440807095 22572
ABHINAV 
SINGH RAJESH SINGH SHIKHA SINGH GNNO 23-07-1999 917905673892 Indian OPEN SEAT

390514637 22574 AAYSHA ABDUL MAJID SAYRA BANO BCNO 27-06-1998 917898085411 Indian OPEN SEAT

200102515 22577
MANSANJAM 
KAUR

NARINDER PAL 
SINGH HARVINDER KAUR GNNO 07-12-2000 919811144458 Indian OPEN SEAT

270709226 22580 VARSHA H V
VARADAGOPAL H 
S MANJULA H E BCNO 02-02-2001 919902656288 Indian OPEN SEAT

280902774 22581
MUHAMMED 
RINSHAD V KABEER V SUBAIDA K BCNO 22-10-1999 918137984767 Indian OPEN SEAT

120604087 22582

KOCHARLAKOT
A V N S 
SRIDHAR K V RAMESH

A V S LALITHA 
SUNDARI GNNO 12-07-2002 919848292228 Indian OPEN SEAT

390327540 22583
MAHIMA 
JANGIR MAHIPAL SUNITA DEVI BCNO 08-09-2000 918529449677 Indian OPEN SEAT

200127910 22584
KUMARI 
MALA SINGH R K SINGH GEETA SINGH EWNO 01-04-2001 917024295963 Indian OPEN SEAT

390319378 22585
DIVYA 
SHARMA

TULSI KUMAR 
SHARMA

CHANDRAMANI 
SHARMA GNNO 23-07-2000 919460641679 Indian OPEN SEAT

390357605 22587
LOKESH 
KULHARI MAHESH KUMAR SHYANA DEVI BCNO 10-05-2001 919461521256 Indian OPEN SEAT

310200488 22593

DALANKAR 
NOOPUR 
SANTOSH SANTOSH BHARATI BCNO 12-07-2000 919922170118 Indian OPEN SEAT

311007612 22594

PATWAL 
NANDINI 
MANOJ MANOJ PATWAL SUNITA EWNO 06-11-2000 919967100245 Indian OPEN SEAT

440818135 22595
NAUREEN 
FATMA MOHD KHALID SHABANA KHATOON BCNO 20-07-1999 917318055062 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390313504 22597
SNEHA 
BHAKAR

KULWANT SINGH 
BHAKAR MEERA BHAKAR BCNO 31-12-1999 917357666099 Indian OPEN SEAT

390306276 22599 YOGESH
DHARAMVIR 
SINGH RITU BCNO 17-10-1997 917988559712 Indian OPEN SEAT

390405626 22600
LOKENDRA 
BHADU RAMKUNWAR SUMITRA DEVI GNNO 15-07-2000 919413710933 Indian OPEN SEAT

200149580 22604 SANU MODI PRAMOD MODI POONAM MODI BCNO 15-05-1999 919470813495 Indian OPEN SEAT

120503665 22606

CHIRATHAPUD
I JAYA 
SANDHYA

CHIRATHAPUDI 
SRINIVAS

CHIRATHAPUDI NAGA 
DURGA SRI LAKSHMI EWNO 15-04-2001 919705271455 Indian OPEN SEAT

300304062 22607
NAMRATA 
SIKARWAR H S SIKARWAR SADHNA SIKARWAR GNNO 07-10-1997 918966873503 Indian OPEN SEAT

281002531 22608
MUHAMMED 
SUJIN S SULAIMAN SUNAIDA BCNO 11-07-1999 919809381382 Indian OPEN SEAT

220802793 22609
RUTANSHI 
MAYUR DESAI MAYUR EKTA GNNO 11-12-2001 919925103020 Indian OPEN SEAT

300104625 22610
HARSHA 
NAGRANI GIRISH NAGRANI DIKSHA NAGRANI GNNO 14-12-2000 919669222324 Indian OPEN SEAT

311502134 22611
JAGTAP 
RUTVIK PRAMOD SAVITA GNNO 27-01-2000 919923200935 Indian OPEN SEAT

380101444 22613 SAHIBA BEDI RAJAN BEDI RINKY BALA GNNO 15-03-2001 919463647801 Indian OPEN SEAT

390409238 22614
SUNITA 
BHAKAR

SUKHRAM 
BHAKAR BHANWARI DEVI BCNO 11-09-1997 919414276091 Indian OPEN SEAT

390509183 22617
PRAKSHI 
KESHARWANI VIJAY KUMAR

ANNPURNA 
KESHARWANI GNNO 29-03-2000 916264941884 Indian OPEN SEAT

380203503 22620
ABHISHEK 
GARG AMIT KUMAR SUMAN LATA GNNO 02-08-2001 918360872300 Indian OPEN SEAT

390335049 22622
NAMANDEEP 
SINGH GURPREET SINGH BALJINDER KOUR BCNO 08-08-2000 919887873305 Indian OPEN SEAT
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200115098 22623
VAIBHAV 
KAKKAR SURESH KAKKAR ASHA KAKKAR EWNO 19-09-2000 918685842324 Indian OPEN SEAT

390515818 22625

MAINA 
KUMARI 
NAGAR MOHAN LAL GAYATRI BAI BCNO 30-06-1998 919166480463 Indian OPEN SEAT

390316817 22627
NAJMUS 
SAQUIB

SAYED 
MOHAMMAD 
TARIQUE TALAT PERVEEN GNNO 19-11-1998 917909042266 Indian OPEN SEAT

260301149 22629 SAKSHI PRIYA
SADAY KUMAR 
SINGH KIRAN SINGH GNNO 25-09-1998 917004272566 Indian OPEN SEAT

380500498 22631
MEGHNA 
MITTAL RITESH MITTAL ANJU MITTAL EWNO 09-06-2000 919855594897 Indian OPEN SEAT

390361674 22633
LOKESH 
KUMAWAT

MOHAN LAL 
KUMAWAT SUMAN KUMAWAT BCNO 25-07-2001 919785590015 Indian OPEN SEAT

120101450 22635

VELANGINI 
CHIRADEEP 
NELIBANDLA

NELIBANDLA 
VELANGINI 
LOURDU 
SHOWRY RAJA

PULLAGURA SHOWRY 
AROGYA SANTHI 
KIRANA SUDHA GNNO 23-09-2002 919246469014 Indian OPEN SEAT

420106850 22638 GOKUL B BALASUNDRAM A JAYANTHI R BCNO 23-03-2002 919585921379 Indian OPEN SEAT

380500545 22640
ANKISH 
SINGLA

VIJAY KUMAR 
SINGLA NEHA SINGLA EWNO 07-04-2001 919464646916 Indian OPEN SEAT

220301976 22642

LADUMOR 
DHRUV 
MANGALBHAI

LADUMOR 
MANGALBHAI 
CHAKURBHAI

LADUMOR SAVITABEN 
MANGALBHAI BCNO 28-05-2002 919824980854 Indian OPEN SEAT

280902305 22643 IRFANA A P
EBRAHIM KUTTY 
A P SABEERA C P BCNO 24-09-1998 919846317705 Indian OPEN SEAT

280102591 22645
NEHA K 
MOHAN N MOHANAN KUMARI P BCNO 02-01-2001 919074835505 Indian OPEN SEAT

280906333 22646 HUSNA K ABDUL HAMEED K ARIFA K BCNO 05-11-1999 919645165494 Indian OPEN SEAT

Page 842 of 7016



LIST FOR EIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR STRAY VACANCY UG 2019 (OPEN SEAT)
Rollno Rank Name FatherName MotherName CandCat Dob mobileNo Nationality AppliedCounselling

450100944 22647
SPARSH 
KUMAR SANJAY KUMAR SUNITA BCNO 29-08-2000 917487832895 Indian OPEN SEAT

280300065 22649 NIHAL SUBAIR SUBAIR K M SHABNA SUBAIR BCNO 15-05-2000 919142000432 Indian OPEN SEAT

281201508 22650
EDWIN 
GEORGE GEORGE LAZAR SIJU GEORGE GNNO 12-10-1999 919544151845 Indian OPEN SEAT

390362046 22651
DEEPAK 
KUMAR SINGH

OM PRAKASH 
SINGH DHARMAWATI DEVI BCNO 11-03-1995 919672783396 Indian OPEN SEAT

200133477 22652 ZUHAIB SAEED SAEED AKHTAR ZEBA SAEED GNNO 15-10-2000 916397862035 Indian OPEN SEAT

390304902 22654
LOKESH 
DADARWAL

RAJENDRA 
PRASAD 
CHOUDHARY SARITA DEVI BCNO 15-07-2001 919928015258 Indian OPEN SEAT

270233085 22655
PRERANA S 
SHINTRE

R 
SATHYANARAYAN
A ARCHANA S BCNO 13-11-2001 919480707841 Indian OPEN SEAT

281116296 22659 SRUTHI B S SUNILKUMAR T BINDU S BCNO 21-06-1999 919847614886 Indian OPEN SEAT

390364622 22660
ANIL KUMAR 
SHARMA

RAM LAL 
SHARMA PRABHU DEVI EWNO 20-08-1998 916378208444 Indian OPEN SEAT

390101333 22662
ANUPAM 
JYOTI

RABINDRA 
KUMAR GYANTI SINHA BCNO 07-03-2000 917690092171 Indian OPEN SEAT

440100856 22663 AMIT YADAV
VIJENDRA SINGH 
YADAV VIMLESH DEVI BCNO 09-05-1998 918791672785 Indian OPEN SEAT

390106295 22664
SUNIL KUMAR 
GURJAR

TULSI RAM 
GURJAR HULASI DEVI BCNO 16-07-2000 917413812507 Indian OPEN SEAT

390201463 22665
DEVEN 
AGGARWAL

RAKESH 
AGGARWAL REETA AGGARWAL GNNO 12-07-2001 919057348442 Indian OPEN SEAT

440503190 22666
ADITYA 
KASHAUDHAN

SHIV KR 
KASHAUDHAN RIMA KASHAUDHAN BCNO 29-05-2000 918529101102 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390322855 22667

PRABHAT 
KUMAR 
RANJAN RAJKUMAR ROY RANJANA KUMARI BCNO 29-02-2000 919402198371 Indian OPEN SEAT

280907790 22668
ARSHAQ 
MUHAMMED

FAISAL 
KARAKULANGARA SAINABA BCNO 19-06-2000 919746391833 Indian OPEN SEAT

411203958 22669
NITHISH 
KUMAR S

SELVAMUTHUKU
MAR K GAYATHRI DEVI C GNNO 16-03-2001 918667284249 Indian OPEN SEAT

120513348 22670

JAMMULA 
SHANTHI 
MEANAN

JAMMULA 
VENKATESHWARL
U

JAMMULA 
RAVANAMMA BCNO 25-07-2000 919490464822 Indian OPEN SEAT

390106618 22671 ABDUL MAZID BHANWARUDDIN MADINA BANO BCNO 09-09-1998 919001163492 Indian OPEN SEAT

200138203 22672 RAMYA R
RAJAKUMARAN 
M PADMAPRIYA R GNNO 25-09-2001 919211699377 Indian OPEN SEAT

280603597 22675
DEVIKA B 
SEKHAR BINU SEKHAR REJITHA BINU GNNO 23-05-2000 919947525051 Indian OPEN SEAT

390318053 22676
ENAMUL 
HASSAN MD EKRAM QUAMAR JAHAN GNNO 29-06-1998 918505060253 Indian OPEN SEAT

281106987 22679
R S 
KASHINADHAN RAJEEV S SREEJA J GNNO 05-12-1998 919447000529 Indian OPEN SEAT

280308183 22682
DIYALAKSHMI 
N D DIJI N G JEEJI T K BCNO 23-04-2000 919745756611 Indian OPEN SEAT

280302377 22684 JOSEPH SHAJI SHAJI JOSEPH MANJU SHAJI GNNO 17-02-2000 919388501001 Indian OPEN SEAT

160101352 22685
MITHELESH 
SHARMA

BHAGWAT DAYAL 
SHARMA SHARMILA DEVI GNNO 17-03-2001 918396800990 Indian OPEN SEAT

390500842 22686
ALANKRITI 
SHUKLA AMIT SHUKLA NEETU SHUKLA GNNO 12-06-2000 919415535445 Indian OPEN SEAT

390102415 22690
DEEPAK 
KUMAR

MITHILESH 
KUMAR PINKI KUMARI BCNO 04-04-2000 917631968454 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390352443 22692

BISHNOI 
PRAKASH 
HAPURAM HAPURAM GANGA GNNO 05-06-1998 917231998389 Indian OPEN SEAT

300201359 22694
AKSHAT 
SHRIVASTAVA

NEERAJ 
SHRIVASTAVA MONIKA SHRIVASTAVA GNNO 13-05-2000 919425754197 Indian OPEN SEAT

200148579 22697
UTKARSH 
SINGH

SURENDRA 
PRATAP SINGH RAJ KUMARI SINGH BCNO 03-12-2001 916393701143 Indian OPEN SEAT

390334939 22698
SUNIL 
CHOUDHARY

RAM KARAN 
CHOUDHARY SHRVANI DEVI BCNO 29-11-1998 918094076060 Indian OPEN SEAT

200121064 22700
SAMRIDHI 
SHARMA

SUDERSHAN 
SHARMA MANJU SHARMA GNNO 24-03-1998 918860525004 Indian OPEN SEAT

270235914 22701 HARINI S SIDDARAMAIAH KAVITHA H M GNNO 02-04-2001 919632356064 Indian OPEN SEAT

200127203 22702
VIKASH 
KUMAR

NILKANTH 
MANDAL MEENA DEVI BCNO 13-02-1998 917294016543 Indian OPEN SEAT

300204979 22703
ALKESH 
KUSHWAH

DURGA PRASAD 
KUSHWAH SAVITRI KUSHWAH BCNO 25-03-1999 917024029884 Indian OPEN SEAT

390303006 22704 POONAM SURENDER BIRHMA DEVI BCNO 04-08-1997 917023855185 Indian OPEN SEAT

440506575 22705

AVINASH 
KUMAR 
GAURAV

ASHOK KUMAR 
GAURAV MANJU SINHA BCNO 03-08-2000 919587558282 Indian OPEN SEAT

460808578 22706
SANCHARI 
MULLICK

ABHEEK KANTI 
MULLICK SARMISTHA MULLICK SCNO 30-12-2000 919830256427 Indian OPEN SEAT

440302527 22707 DEV ARYAN SANJAY KUMAR ABHA VARSHNEY GNNO 25-08-2001 919897856005 Indian OPEN SEAT

270580439 22708
MELKUNDI 
ANEESH S M SATEESH RENUKA SATEESH GNNO 29-05-2001 919886175800 Indian OPEN SEAT

150223780 22709
SHIVANGI 
SINHA SANJAY KUMAR MADHUMALA SINHA BCNO 18-08-1998 917766990079 Indian OPEN SEAT

440831937 22710 MOHD UBAID ATIQUR REHMAN TABASSUM BCNO 27-10-2000 918979580869 Indian OPEN SEAT
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240101800 22712 AKSHAY RANA
KALYAN CHAND 
RANA SUDESH RANA GNNO 20-06-1999 918219121048 Indian OPEN SEAT

390502049 22714
YASHVI 
RAJPUT LAL SINGH BEENA SINGH BCNO 11-03-2001 917983313171 Indian OPEN SEAT

390350621 22715

VIKASH 
KUMAR 
GURJAR

RAM KISHOR 
GURJAR MOTYA DEVI BCNO 03-07-2000 917340138269 Indian OPEN SEAT

160111659 22718 YASH MADAN
DARSHAN 
MADAN USHA MADAN EWNO 27-11-2000 919068998553 Indian OPEN SEAT

120503038 22724
KALUBURIGI 
SOWSHEEL K NAGARAJA RAO K ESHWARI BCNO 17-11-1999 919440882462 Indian OPEN SEAT

220802046 22726

SAIYED AISHA 
MOHAMMED 
RASHIDPARVE
Z

SAIYED 
MOHAMMED 
RASHIDPARVEZ

SAIYED SHAHNAZ 
PARWEEN GNNO 28-01-2000 917990847331 Indian OPEN SEAT

220900633 22727 BHAVI DESAI MEHUL DESAI SEJAL DESAI GNNO 23-10-2001 919426375899 Indian OPEN SEAT

410802747 22729 KAVINVASS R S RAJENDRAN R SUMATHI R BCNO 12-09-2001 919965522016 Indian OPEN SEAT

281204047 22731 SHERIN DAVIS K A DAVIS MERCY P THOMAS GNNO 07-08-2000 919495062880 Indian OPEN SEAT

390315449 22732 POOJA YADAV JALENDRA YADAV MANJU DEVI BCNO 30-03-2001 919549022633 Indian OPEN SEAT

390406026 22733
URVASHI 
PRAJAPAT NARPAT RAM AYCHUKI DEVI BCNO 02-03-2001 919414111914 Indian OPEN SEAT

440201567 22736 TALHA NOOR
ASHFAQUE 
AHMAD UZMA NASREEN BCNO 28-12-2000 919473536882 Indian OPEN SEAT

390337297 22737 PRIYANKA SHRWAN KUMAR SANTOSH DEVI BCNO 09-09-1997 919929881673 Indian OPEN SEAT

220100876 22738
PATEL JAY 
RAJNIKANT PATEL RAJNIKANT PATEL NITABEN GNNO 13-05-2001 919898101411 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311100355 22739

SHREYA 
YADAOKUMAR 
 MAWALE

YADAOKUMAR 
WAMANRAO 
MAWALE

VARSHA 
YADAOKUMAR 
MAWALE GNNO 03-05-2002 919326199364 Indian OPEN SEAT

390334828 22741
AMIT KUMAR 
VERMA

PREM CHAND 
VERMA SAMPAT DEVI BCNO 15-08-1999 916367871615 Indian OPEN SEAT

440900745 22742
PRACHI 
SHISHODIA

BHOPAL SINGH 
SHISHODIA BABITA SHISHODIA EWNO 09-11-1999 919837257591 Indian OPEN SEAT

311120347 22743
ANSHUL 
CHORE ANIL CHORE VARSHA CHORE BCNO 07-12-2000 917024610443 Indian OPEN SEAT

281208374 22745 SIDHARTH V A V R ALOKE JITHA T J BCNO 19-07-2001 919746822822 Indian OPEN SEAT

390102690 22747
MD WASIM K 
ANSARI KASHIM ANSARI SHAKILA ANSARI BCNO 30-05-1998 918828091863 Indian OPEN SEAT

280810131 22748
SREELAKSHMI 
P SUDHIR DAS K GEETHA P GNNO 13-07-1999 919947476855 Indian OPEN SEAT

390359422 22749
RAHUL 
SHARMA

DEEN DAYAL 
SHARMA KASTURI DEVI EWNO 13-10-1997 917727888726 Indian OPEN SEAT

390310377 22751
PRATHAM 
KEDIA SUNIL KEDIA KAVITA KEDIA GNNO 15-06-2001 919588983723 Indian OPEN SEAT

200156169 22752 NITIN PAL
RAJENDER SINGH 
PAL LEELA BCNO 17-03-1997 919910273546 Indian OPEN SEAT

420400115 22753
CHIRRA 
SIRISHA

CHIRRA VENKAT 
REDDY CHIRRA KALAVATHI EWNO 26-03-1999 919398859612 Indian OPEN SEAT

420112920 22754 MORA SHREYA
MORA VIJAY 
KUMAR GUNTUKA NEELIMA BCNO 29-01-2001 919908552287 Indian OPEN SEAT

270235498 22755
SHRISHTI 
PRASAD JUGAL PRASAD APARNA SINHA GNNO 17-04-2000 919845321309 Indian OPEN SEAT

200153272 22758 ANJU RAJKUMAR SAROJ BCNO 18-07-1996 919812737117 Indian OPEN SEAT

280306215 22760
MUHAMMED 
FAYIZ

VP ABDUL 
MAJEED NASEEMA BCNO 10-09-1998 919061644212 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390310557 22761
SUMAN 
SWAMI

KAILASH 
CHANDRA SWAMI SAMPATI DEVI BCNO 09-06-1999 919929701969 Indian OPEN SEAT

450103488 22762 SARITA CHIRANGI LAL KUSUM LATA GNNO 06-11-2000 918650016854 Indian OPEN SEAT

440701670 22764
MOHD KAIF 
KHAN S A KHAN NASREEN KHAN GNNO 10-03-2000 919140097695 Indian OPEN SEAT

200147659 22767 SUMIT BAJIYA DEVA RAM BAJIYA GAURI RANI BCNO 21-06-2001 919968996213 Indian OPEN SEAT

440801627 22769
HIMANSHU 
MISHRA

DIVESH 
CHANDRA 
MISHRA BEENA MISHRA EWNO 16-10-2000 917355278476 Indian OPEN SEAT

390602426 22771
PRIYADARSHA
NI HADA

PRADEEP SINGH 
HADA KAMLESH HADA GNNO 14-12-1999 919993181689 Indian OPEN SEAT

230203005 22772
RITESH 
KUMAR VIJENDRA SINGH PUSHPA DEVI GNNO 12-07-1999 919971749491 Indian OPEN SEAT

390342356 22773 URMILA SOHAN RAM MANGI DEVI GNNO 03-04-2000 918949317921 Indian OPEN SEAT

390106938 22774
SAMIKSHA 
KHANDELWAL

DEEPAK 
KHANDELWAL MAMTA KHANDELWAL GNNO 10-01-2000 919799161637 Indian OPEN SEAT

120600985 22775
KOTTAKOTA 
AKHILESH

KOTTAKOTA 
PARDHASARADHI POTNURU SAI KUMARI GNNO 25-04-2001 919704717960 Indian OPEN SEAT

380300485 22777
SMRITILEKHA 
RAUTH

DIPAK KUMAR 
RAUTH CHANDANA RAUTH GNNO 03-10-1999 918250595044 Indian OPEN SEAT

390202055 22781
MOGRA 
NIRWAN

UMESH KUMAR 
NIRWAN PREM LATA BCNO 11-02-2001 919461493690 Indian OPEN SEAT

390312537 22783 RISHI SHARMA
BAJRANG LAL 
SHARMA SANJU DEVI EWNO 20-03-2002 919251833199 Indian OPEN SEAT

390330729 22787
VINITA 
KUMARI RAM NIWAS MANJU DEVI BCNO 04-12-1999 918905283924 Indian OPEN SEAT

150222420 22788
AVINASH 
KUMAR ANIL KUMAR SAH MEENA DEVI BCNO 30-12-1996 918538911009 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390310702 22790 AJAY DHAKAD
GUMAN SINGH 
DHAKAD VIPAT BAI BCNO 22-07-2000 917737623045 Indian OPEN SEAT

281103507 22791
SREEDHAR 
HARISH

HARISH KUMAR 
A S SREELATHA M C GNNO 29-01-2000 919446352184 Indian OPEN SEAT

440706016 22794 RASHI SHUKLA
ROHIT KUMAR 
SHUKLA MEENAKSHI SHUKLA GNNO 03-10-1997 919044550445 Indian OPEN SEAT

440804387 22795
ANANDESHWA
R TRIPATHI

BHARDWAJ 
TRIPATHI MADHURI TRIPATHI EWNO 01-07-1997 919838205623 Indian OPEN SEAT

440710294 22796
DHIRENDRA 
SINGH YADAV

RAMVEER SINGH 
YADAV KANTI DEWI BCNO 01-11-1997 919057182865 Indian OPEN SEAT

311002613 22799
KEWALRAM 
JAIN SIDDHARTH JAIN MANJITA JAIN GNNO 05-11-2001 919892525252 Indian OPEN SEAT

200115756 22801
ANSHUL 
DUHAN BALJEET SINGH SUMAN GNNO 09-11-1999 919416918899 Indian OPEN SEAT

280907959 22802
SURYA 
SUBHASH M M S SUBHASH V S JAYALAKSHMI BCNO 27-11-1999 919747009844 Indian OPEN SEAT

230202713 22803 KIRTI BIJENDER YADAV MAMTA BCNO 15-02-2000 919255459136 Indian OPEN SEAT

270600889 22805

SAYED 
ABDULLA 
GOUSE 
KHADRI

SAYED WALIULLA 
SAYED K A 
KHADRI

SYEDA SAJIDA SYED M 
KHADRI BCNO 16-07-2001 919535597619 Indian OPEN SEAT

120401836 22806
JINKA SAI 
DEEPIKA JINKA SREEKANTH G S RADHA GNNO 06-03-2002 916302613806 Indian OPEN SEAT

441105998 22807
ABHINAV 
RANJAN

RAJIV RANJAN 
PANDEY ANJANA PANDEY EWNO 07-03-2000 919631258687 Indian OPEN SEAT

270707356 22808 S SRUJAN
P SHIVARAME 
GOWDA LAXSHMI GNNO 20-03-2001 919449993848 Indian OPEN SEAT

380401412 22809
SAAKHI KAUR 
AHUJA

PARAMJEET 
SINGH AHUJA HARNEET KAUR AHUJA GNNO 24-04-2001 919781991081 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390305900 22810
TEJAS 
GULHANE VILAS RAO DIPTI GULHANE BCNO 26-10-2001 918005876355 Indian OPEN SEAT

440204933 22812
SAKSHI 
KESHARI

VINOD KUMAR 
KESHARWANI RANI KESHARI EWNO 04-01-1997 917905051244 Indian OPEN SEAT

311119596 22813

NAINESH 
RAMESH 
AGRAWAL

RAMESH 
AGRAWAL KIRAN R AGRAWAL GNNO 20-01-2001

188577198112
11 Indian OPEN SEAT

390330085 22816
NIHARIKA 
YADAV

JAGDISH PRASAD 
YADAV RAJBALA DEVI BCNO 06-07-2000 919649712896 Indian OPEN SEAT

200152345 22817 SWATI SANDEEP NEELAM GNNO 03-12-2000 919813064768 Indian OPEN SEAT

441101818 22819
DEVESH 
GUPTA

ANUJ KUMAR 
GUPTA ALPANA GUPTA EWNO 24-09-1999 918299173392 Indian OPEN SEAT

280814362 22820
FATHIMA 
JILNA SHERIN ABDUL NASAR JASEERA BCNO 31-12-1999 919745929000 Indian OPEN SEAT

360414417 22821 SONIA DASH
RAMAKRUSHNA 
DASH KALPANA DASH GNNO 25-09-1999 919776286391 Indian OPEN SEAT

450105286 22825
ADITYA 
BADOLA KAMALNAYAN ARCHANA DEVI EWNO 02-04-1999 918958381701 Indian OPEN SEAT

410106166 22828 PAVITHRA S P S PANDIARAJ B SIVAHARINI GNNO 12-02-2001 919444192921 Indian OPEN SEAT

390510338 22830
SHREYA 
KUMARI MUNNA PANDEY SARITA DEVI EWNO 06-11-1995 919334507218 Indian OPEN SEAT

390326342 22831
HIMANSHU 
YADAV DESHRAJ YADAV LALITA YADAV BCNO 05-08-1999 919799518418 Indian OPEN SEAT

441003971 22832
MD AJMAL 
ANSARI ISTEYAQ AHMAD SHABEENA BANO BCNO 06-08-1997 917310555736 Indian OPEN SEAT

120101924 22833

PASAM 
BHAVANI 
SHANKAR 
REDDY

PASAM ACHI 
REDDY

PASAM VIJAYA 
LAKSHMI EWNO 06-10-2000 919704264004 Indian OPEN SEAT

360410312 22834
MUSKAN 
TIWARI MANOJ TIWARI PADMINI TIWARI GNNO 05-01-2001 917000799464 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311208335 22835

BAWANE 
POOJA 
YADAVRAO YADAVRAO NIRMALA GNNO 14-04-2000 919823771919 Indian OPEN SEAT

120106160 22837

KARNATI 
VENKATA 
SHASHIDHAR 
REDDY

K V NAGA 
BHUSHAN REDDY K SAKUNTHALAMMA GNNO 05-05-2001 919490322182 Indian OPEN SEAT

280905709 22838 SAVIN B N BABURAJAN V NISHA P BCNO 19-03-2000 919895755406 Indian OPEN SEAT
460809706 22839 NISHA DE S C DE RINKU DE GNNO 01-11-1999 918699312833 Indian OPEN SEAT

281106812 22841 ALIF N NAVAS NAVAS NAFEESATH BEEVI L BCNO 06-05-1999 919605583136 Indian OPEN SEAT

280703247 22846
GEETHU M 
PRAKASH T R PRAKASH MINI PRAKASH GNNO 03-11-1999 919072964950 Indian OPEN SEAT

441113745 22847
SUNIL KUMAR 
SINGH

HARISHANKAR 
SINGH SUSHILA SINGH BCNO 04-08-1992 918963065838 Indian OPEN SEAT

440815903 22848 ANJALI YADAV
RAVINDRA PAL 
YADAV REETA YADAV BCNO 23-02-1998 916387246453 Indian OPEN SEAT

390320851 22849
SHIVANI 
BANSAL

SHRIKANT 
BANSAL USHA DEVI EWNO 10-10-1998 918058570119 Indian OPEN SEAT

420135333 22851
GUJRATHI 
SRUSHTI GUJRATHI SANJAY GUJRATHI LEENA BCNO 02-04-2002 919440252762 Indian OPEN SEAT

200125806 22852
GAUTAM 
RANJAN

JAWAHARLAL 
PANDIT JAYMATI DEVI BCNO 13-07-1999 917240733107 Indian OPEN SEAT

170202792 22854
KONDAPALLI 
ALEKHYA

K GOWRI 
SANKARA RAO K JAYA LAKSHMI GNNO 25-06-2001 919827187004 Indian OPEN SEAT

150217078 22855 ZISHAN RAZA
ALI MURSHID 
RAZA ANJUM RAZA BCNO 03-09-1998 917004627140 Indian OPEN SEAT

200151455 22857 SNEHA VATS
SATYANDER 
KUMAR SUMAN SHARMA EWNO 30-03-1998 918851261831 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120603130 22858

PEELA 
JASHWANTH 
RAJ

PEELA 
RAMACHANDRA 
RAO PEELA URVASI BCNO 30-11-2000 919949801988 Indian OPEN SEAT

440704729 22859 DISHA DIXIT
ANAND PRAKASH 
DIXIT PREETI DIXIT GNNO 21-05-1999 918765377229 Indian OPEN SEAT

360415208 22860
SAURAV 
SURJIT

RABINDRA 
KUMAR SAHOO SUKANTI PATRA GNNO 21-09-2000 919437304687 Indian OPEN SEAT

390304164 22863 NISHITA SINGH
DASHRATH 
SINGH SOLANKI ASHA KANWAR GNNO 29-06-2000 918302758253 Indian OPEN SEAT

390308709 22865
TEENA 
KUMARI RAMPAL SINGH MADHU BCNO 01-05-1995 919414682695 Indian OPEN SEAT

380301701 22866
NANDINI 
GULERIA

SAROOP SINGH 
GULERIA ANJU GNNO 18-08-2000 919816177494 Indian OPEN SEAT

310204910 22868
KOMAL 
MOTWANI

CHANDAN 
MOTWANI PADMA GNNO 11-04-2000 919422163087 Indian OPEN SEAT

360401099 22869
ANANYA 
SAHOO

CHITTARANJAN 
SAHOO SUJATA SAHOO GNNO 10-04-2000 919437417179 Indian OPEN SEAT

120511095 22870
GUNTI 
SIREESHA

G UMA 
MAHESWAR G REVATHI BCNO 18-08-2000 919030968276 Indian OPEN SEAT

120302404 22873

MOHAMMED 
HEENA 
KAUSER

MOHAMMED 
YASDANI BASHA MOHAMMED MUBEEN BCNO 04-03-2000 919985391456 Indian OPEN SEAT

200103022 22874 POOJA MUKESH KUMAR MAMTESH BCNO 07-12-1999 919555894039 Indian OPEN SEAT

420129056 22877
PRODDUTOOR
I AISHWARYA

PRODDUTOORI 
RAGHAVENDAR PRODDUTOORI LAXMI EWNO 06-01-2002 919440663618 Indian OPEN SEAT

280703268 22880 AMAL KURIAN
KURIACHAN 
MANJAKKUNNEL LENU GNNO 10-12-1999 919544518023 Indian OPEN SEAT

390365043 22881 VIVEK KUMAR
KAILASH NATH 
MAURYA KIRAN MAURYA BCNO 17-09-2002 917991443748 Indian OPEN SEAT
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300100605 22882
SANJAY 
MEENA

THANSINGH 
MEENA

CHANDRA KANTA 
MEENA BCNO 05-06-2000 918878672134 Indian OPEN SEAT

270221536 22883 SNEHA R RAVI PRAKASH S SANDHYA GNNO 21-05-2000 918870162266 Indian OPEN SEAT

440700025 22885

RITESH 
RANJAN 
THAKUR

MAHAVIR 
THAKUR RENU THAKUR BCNO 24-05-2000 919807722240 Indian OPEN SEAT

280603070 22887
SHABNA 
NIZAR N S NIZAR A SHYLA A BCNO 23-10-2000 919447362473 Indian OPEN SEAT

390316984 22888
KUNDAN 
KUMAR GIRIJESH KUMAR NEERAJ KUMARI EWNO 15-11-1999 919102366795 Indian OPEN SEAT

280816680 22890
NAZIA 
HAMEED

MUHAMMED 
HAMEED HAZINA RAHMAN GNNO 10-07-2001 919961509615 Indian OPEN SEAT

311014687 22892
JHA SHARDA 
LALLAN LALLAN SURYAMOLA JHA GNNO 10-01-2000 918369649392 Indian OPEN SEAT

440705301 22893
AKANKSHA 
GUPTA ALOK GUPTA SEEMA GUPTA EWNO 29-09-2000 917991534817 Indian OPEN SEAT

390516691 22894 NEHA YADAV
MUKESH KUMAR 
YADAV SUNITA YADAV BCNO 20-08-2001 919549447310 Indian OPEN SEAT

390335143 22895
AYUSHI 
LALPURIA

NETRAM 
LALPURIA VIMALA BCNO 29-07-2001 919461060460 Indian OPEN SEAT

230202662 22898 RIYA PARJESH KUMAR VIJAY RANI GNNO 09-02-2001 919813768827 Indian OPEN SEAT

440816565 22900 SONALI SINGH
VINOD KUMAR 
SINGH ALPANA SINGH GNNO 30-09-2000 917235929723 Indian OPEN SEAT

390503009 22902 DEVYANI JAIN
SUNIL KUMAR 
JAIN MEERA JAIN EWNO 02-08-1999 919672932651 Indian OPEN SEAT

120512032 22903
CHALLAGUNDL
A SUMANTH

CHALLAGUNDLA 
KUMARASWAMY 
NAIDU

CHALLAGUNDLA 
KAVITHA GNNO 06-08-2001 919390022277 Indian OPEN SEAT
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220801763 22904

RABINDRA 
KUMAR 
GUPTA SATYENDRA SAW PARMILA DEVI BCNO 05-03-1998 917375078339 Indian OPEN SEAT

280706608 22907 NEENU SHAJI SHAJI MINI BCNO 22-10-1999 919544168244 Indian OPEN SEAT

410602602 22909
KOUSHIQRISHI 
 R

RAMA MOORTHY 
R SEMMALAR T BCNO 28-07-2002 919843024053 Indian OPEN SEAT

420108583 22910

YELLAPRAGAD
A RAMA 
GAYATHRI

YELLAPRAGADA 
LAXMINARAYANA

YELLAPRAGADA 
SIREESHA GNNO 08-07-2001 918886393063 Indian OPEN SEAT

310910676 22911

MUNDADA 
HEMA 
PURUSHOTTA
M PURUSHOTTAM ALKA GNNO 21-10-2000 919112924830 Indian OPEN SEAT

441114787 22912 VIVEK SINGH
MANGALA 
PRASAD SINGH SUSHEELA SINGH GNNO 18-05-1994 919956646867 Indian OPEN SEAT

120610887 22913
HIMAGEETHIK
A GANTA

GANTA 
SATYANARAYANA BOTSA SRIVIDYA BCNO 30-08-2001 919492018950 Indian OPEN SEAT

230207195 22915
PRASHANT 
SHARMA RAJESH SHARMA ASHA SHARMA BCNO 23-10-2001 919812047351 Indian OPEN SEAT

200156188 22917 ZAMIN ABBAS MOHD ABBAS MIRAJ FATIMA GNNO 16-09-1997 917053707153 Indian OPEN SEAT

220803267 22918 MEGHA GARG
ISHWAR CHAND 
GUPTA MANISHA GARG EWNO 10-12-1998 917573956640 Indian OPEN SEAT

390300388 22920
RAJEEV 
KUMAR

LAL BABU 
PRASAD BABITA DEVI BCNO 17-08-1997 918340487509 Indian OPEN SEAT

380201051 22921 NAVJOT KAUR KARAM SINGH KARAMJIT KAUR GNNO 30-12-2001 919417729469 Indian OPEN SEAT

390302084 22923
PRANCHIL 
KURREY HETRAM KURREY MANJULATA KURREY GNNO 02-09-2001 919829733397 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120513883 22925
MUKKU 
PALLAVI

MUKKU 
VENKATA 
NARASIMHA 
REDDY MUKKU KRISHNAVENI GNNO 26-02-2000 919036129947 Indian OPEN SEAT

200107548 22926 PRACHI MAHESH KUMAR SNEH LATA GNNO 27-09-2002 919466439767 Indian OPEN SEAT

360404972 22929
BAKHT 
BULAND SK MANSUR ALI FARZANA KHATOON GNNO 15-12-1999 919437970222 Indian OPEN SEAT

410108994 22930
FATIMA 
MEHBUBA MD ASHRAF ALI

SHAREBANU 
CHOWDHURY GNNO 30-06-1999 919733267688 Indian OPEN SEAT

120506275 22931

ANNEM 
SUSMITHA 
REDDY

ANNEM 
SRINIVASA REDDY ANNEM ARUNA EWNO 10-10-2000 919440422627 Indian OPEN SEAT

150240922 22934
AMAN 
UTKARSH SANJAY KUMAR RUBY SINHA EWNO 26-01-1995 917004941115 Indian OPEN SEAT

230100750 22936 ALOK RAJ
CHANDRA MAULI 
SINHA NAVIN POONAM KUMARI EWNO 27-12-1999 919891346990 Indian OPEN SEAT

390506937 22937
SHIVANI 
GUPTA AKHILESH GUPTA SARIKA GUPTA EWNO 15-11-1999 917891478108 Indian OPEN SEAT

390402063 22938

KULDEEP 
KUMAR 
JEENGAR

MAHENDRA 
KUMAR JEENGAR REKHA JEENGAR SCNO 01-10-1999 919549842355 Indian OPEN SEAT

390327039 22941
HEMLATA 
SAINI JAI RAM SAINI SUMITRA SAINI BCNO 04-01-1999 918302832451 Indian OPEN SEAT

220701260 22944
MOLIYA 
VATSAV PRAVIN CHANDRIKA EWNO 15-04-2002 919638311632 Indian OPEN SEAT

390303949 22947
NISHA C 
SADHWANI

CHANDRA 
PRAKASH 
SADHWANI HEENA C SADHWANI GNNO 15-06-2000 916375707576 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120605742 22948
SUSMITA 
CHANDRAKAR

RIKHIRAM 
CHANDRAKAR ANJANA CHANDRAKAR BCNO 06-08-2001 919438095639 Indian OPEN SEAT

200149605 22951 MANSI ARUN SINGH SAROJ GNNO 17-04-2000 919355462265 Indian OPEN SEAT

200122506 22952
ROUSHAN 
KUMAR

BRAHAM DEV 
PRASAD RAJ KUMARI BCNO 30-06-2000 917340118189 Indian OPEN SEAT

120403520 22955

CHEPPALI 
VENKATA SAI 
SRAVANTHI

C VENKATA 
NAGESWARAIAH

DEVARAKONDA 
KUSUMA KUMARI BCNO 06-06-2001 919490033675 Indian OPEN SEAT

390316694 22958
NAVARATAN 
BENIWAL

SAMPAT RAM 
BENIWAL MUNNEE DEVI BCNO 14-07-2000 919983851627 Indian OPEN SEAT

280104364 22959 AKASH ASOK ASOKAN K V DEEPA P V BCNO 18-04-2000
419990377741
99 Indian OPEN SEAT

220102065 22962
GAURAV 
YADAV

DHARMENDRA 
KUMAR YADAV ANITA DEVI BCNO 08-08-2000 918840966930 Indian OPEN SEAT

230101268 22963 JYOTSNA RAJ ARAVIND KUMAR SEEMA RAJ GNNO 05-03-2000 918287539689 Indian OPEN SEAT

420120865 22964

KOMMINENI 
HARSHITHA 
NATH

KOMMINENI 
NARENDRANATH KODIMALA SREEDEVI BCNO 07-08-2002 919502859302 Indian OPEN SEAT

281105962 22969
ATHIRA LALI 
SHAJI

VELYAYUDHAN 
NAIR SHAJI

LALI SATHIKUMARI 
KRISHNAN NAIR GNNO 29-06-1999 919400830382 Indian OPEN SEAT

120206243 22971 GOLLA SRUTHI
G 
VENKATESWARLU G ANANTHA LAKSHMI BCNO 15-06-2000 919849539357 Indian OPEN SEAT

440705454 22973 JATIN JAIN ANIL KUMAR JAIN JAISHREE JAIN GNNO 31-03-1997 917098142786 Indian OPEN SEAT

311400541 22974 ARPITA DAS
AKSHYANSU 
SEKHAR DAS SUDIPTA DAS GNNO 21-09-2000 919819008994 Indian OPEN SEAT

390503373 22976 SHRISTI DAS APARES DAS GOPA DAS GNNO 24-09-1998 917426944991 Indian OPEN SEAT
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200105738 22977
ADNAN 
AHMAD WAQAR AHMAD NAZMA GNNO 12-06-1999 918923993956 Indian OPEN SEAT

390103887 22978
UJJWAL 
POHANI ANIL POHANI MEETA POHANI EWNO 11-03-2000 919587741600 Indian OPEN SEAT

120516401 22980

AMMANABRO
LU 
GOWTHAMI

AMMANABROLU 
HANUMANTHARA
O

AMMANABROLU 
SARVANI GNNO 22-03-2001 919849690532 Indian OPEN SEAT

160101242 22981 MUSKAN
SANDEEP KUMAR 
CHUGH NISHA CHUGH GNNO 25-03-2001 919466006447 Indian OPEN SEAT

420104481 22982
DAMARA 
LAXMI PRIYA

DAMARA SAYA 
GOUD DAMARA RADHA BCNO 08-09-2001 919440394281 Indian OPEN SEAT

270218216 22983
BHOOMIKA N 
SWAMY

K NANJUNDA 
SWAMY GEETHADEVI P BCNO 18-03-2001 919844362514 Indian OPEN SEAT

120405638 22986
THERTHAM 
JAHNAVI T KRISHNAIAH B VIJAYA BCNO 30-05-2002 919704038607 Indian OPEN SEAT

441102166 22987
KATYAYANI 
SINGH SUNIL KUMAR INDU BCNO 11-09-1998 917054320001 Indian OPEN SEAT

200156461 22991
LOVE KUMAR 
TRIVEDI DINESH TRIVEDI MAMTA TRIVEDI EWNO 20-07-1995 919971984214 Indian OPEN SEAT

160106614 22994
PURNA 
PRAJAPATI

SURENDRA 
PRAJAPATI DEVANTI PRAJAPATI GNNO 06-07-2000 919418063884 Indian OPEN SEAT

441004483 22998
MOHAMMAD 
MEHTAB

IMAMUDDIN 
ANSARI SHAMIM BANO BCNO 30-06-1993 917797361817 Indian OPEN SEAT

390201774 22999
RAVIPAL 
MEGHWAL

PUNAM RAM 
MEGHWAL BHANWARI DEVI SCNO 21-12-2001 919001592909 Indian OPEN SEAT

380401467 23001 JIYA SHARMA INDER RAJVI GNNO 20-09-1999 916280520332 Indian OPEN SEAT

440400830 23004
AKASH 
SHARMA

AVDHESH 
SHARMA SANJU SHARMA EWNO 07-06-2000 919971395613 Indian OPEN SEAT

150219550 23005 RASHMI PRIYA
BINOD KUMAR 
SINGH RUBY SINGH BCNO 17-07-1999 918340260359 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390504986 23006 ANKITA PRIYA
AWADHESH 
KUMAR BINA KUMARI BCNO 21-06-2001 918904680792 Indian OPEN SEAT

200145050 23007 GUNJAN ANIL KUMAR LALITA DEVI BCNO 11-03-2002 916375114039 Indian OPEN SEAT

200115116 23008 HARSH GOEL
PARVEEN KUMAR 
GOEL SEEMA DEVI EWNO 04-12-2001 919650590878 Indian OPEN SEAT

120509129 23009

SAMMIREDDY 
RAVINDRA 
REDDY S NARASA REDDY S RAVANAMMA EWNO 01-01-2002 919000843925 Indian OPEN SEAT

440710637 23010
SHIVAM 
SHAKYA

MAHESH 
CHANDRA MEGHWATI BCNO 20-07-1997 919758333467 Indian OPEN SEAT

390346128 23011

ASHISH 
KUMAR 
PATHAK ARBIND PATHAK PUSPHALATA DEVI EWNO 16-02-1997 919636438857 Indian OPEN SEAT

160112887 23013 CHIRAG GARG
RAVINDER 
KUMAR ANITA RANI EWNO 18-02-2002 919416434247 Indian OPEN SEAT

200112540 23015
HARI 
KRISHNAN ANIL KUMAR SHEEBA GNNO 06-11-2000 919999401267 Indian OPEN SEAT

390321206 23016
OM PRAKASH 
VERMA

MANOJ KUMAR 
VERMA PREMLATA DEVI BCNO 10-10-1998 919661543967 Indian OPEN SEAT

390503287 23017 VIDYA KUMARI VIJAY KUMAR RADHA DEVI BCNO 10-04-1998 919113797295 Indian OPEN SEAT

390326158 23019
ISHAN 
TRIPATHI

CHANDRA KANT 
TRIPATHI MAMTA TRIPATHI GNNO 03-07-1999 919546667596 Indian OPEN SEAT

230207077 23020 AKASH KUMAR TEJENDER SINGH SUMAN DEVI EWNO 30-05-1994 919958223551 Indian OPEN SEAT

390318679 23021 AKASH DHAKA RAJESH DHAKA ANITA DHAKA GNNO 12-08-2001 919414491443 Indian OPEN SEAT

200131730 23023

MOHD 
HUZAIFA 
ANSARI IMRANA NAAZ MUMTAZ AHMAD BCNO 13-07-1999 918433199079 Indian OPEN SEAT

380200102 23024 NAAZ VIKAS SETIA ARCHANA RANI GNNO 16-11-2001 918168134440 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120300249 23030
KUNCHAM 
CHANDANA

KUNCHAM 
NAGAIAH

KARLAPUDI 
SUBBAMMA SCNO 22-06-2001 919985977789 Indian OPEN SEAT

311404392 23031
AYUSH 
SRIVASTAVA

DHIRENDRA 
KUMAR 
SRIVASTAVA SUDHA SRIVASTAVA GNNO 09-02-2002 919167698458 Indian OPEN SEAT

360201117 23033

SIDDHANTA 
SEKHAR 
MOHANTY

CHITTARANJAN 
MOHANTY SAGARIKA MOHANTY GNNO 08-02-1999 918327706810 Indian OPEN SEAT

260103966 23034
AKANKSHA 
PATTANAYAK

SANJAY KUMAR 
PATTANAYAK REETA PATTANAYAK GNNO 02-06-2000 918210913213 Indian OPEN SEAT

460900868 23039
ANUPAMA 
SHUKLA

PREMENDRA 
NATH SHUKLA PREETI SHUKLA GNNO 21-06-2001 919596693255 Indian OPEN SEAT

150239928 23043

RAMAN 
KUMAR 
YADAV

JAY NARAYAN 
YADAV SITA DEVI BCNO 20-04-1998 919102559488 NRI OPEN SEAT

260308520 23046
PRIYATAM 
KUMARI

JEOBODHAN 
PRASAD MUNNI DEVI BCNO 20-09-1998 918083218935 Indian OPEN SEAT

170200581 23048
SAKSHI 
CHANDRA

SAUKHI LAL 
CHANDRA SANDHYA CHANDRA GNNO 19-05-2000 917974075677 Indian OPEN SEAT

311516967 23049 SEJAL OSWAL JITENDRA PRITI GNNO 22-07-2001 919518599114 Indian OPEN SEAT

311013517 23050
TIRTH NILESH 
SHAH

NILESH TOKERLAL 
SHAH MINAXI NILESH SHAH GNNO 07-08-2000 919930615778 Indian OPEN SEAT

280602890 23051
SREELAKSHMI 
R RAJEEV S SHILPA V GNNO 13-10-2000 919446495646 Indian OPEN SEAT

390313118 23052
RAJA BABU 
RATHORE

PARMESHWAR 
SINGH RATHORE GANGOTRI RATHORE BCNO 25-02-2001 919009581973 Indian OPEN SEAT

440507831 23055
ARUN KUMAR 
GUPTA

SHAILESH 
KUMAR GUPTA GIRIJA DEVI GNNO 27-09-1999 917510063798 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390507328 23056
RASHMI 
RAWAT

SATISH CHAND 
RAWAT ALKA RAWAT GNNO 20-03-1999 918218419320 Indian OPEN SEAT

440203044 23057 KRITIKA
AKHILESH 
KUMAR PANDEY URMILA PANDEY EWNO 01-09-2000 919452686911 Indian OPEN SEAT

200123769 23059
ANUPAMA 
KUSHWAHA MUKESH KUMAR SUNITA DEVI BCNO 09-10-1999 919654468164 Indian OPEN SEAT

150241045 23060 AKANKSHA
YADU NANDAN 
RAM BABY SINHA BCNO 20-10-1999 918757479501 Indian OPEN SEAT

160100950 23061
AGAMDEEP 
KAUR ATWAL

KULDIP SINGH 
ATWAL AMNEET KAUR ATWAL GNNO 19-01-2001 919417159425 Indian OPEN SEAT

460100754 23063
ARGHYA 
BRAHMA SAMAR BRAHMA

SUBHRA 
CHAKRABORTY 
BRAHMA BCNO 26-07-2001 919903019958 Indian OPEN SEAT

390361162 23065
HEMRAJ 
SHARMA

MANGAL CHAND 
SHARMA BASANTI DEVI EWNO 12-08-1995 917891119455 Indian OPEN SEAT

310910668 23066
PRATIKSHA 
PRAFUL PATIL PRAFUL POOJA BCNO 01-05-2001 919423446420 Indian OPEN SEAT

440708257 23068
SHREYASH 
SINGH JAI RAM SINGH PRAMILA SINGH BCNO 30-11-2001 919369756887 Indian OPEN SEAT

120509124 23069
ANGADI 
RAMESH

ANGADI CHINNA 
MADDULETY

ANGADI 
SUBHADRAMMA BCNO 22-10-2002 919441233120 Indian OPEN SEAT

311311091 23071
JEET 
GINDODIA

ANAND 
GINDODIA MADHAVI GINDODIA GNNO 14-01-2002 919822662252 Indian OPEN SEAT

420134557 23072
SINGARAJU 
ROHIT

SINGARAJU 
SESHADRI SINGARAJU GIRIJA GNNO 24-09-2001 917382008784 Indian OPEN SEAT

200111641 23076

DHARMENDRA 
 KUMAR 
MANDAL

LAKSHMI 
MANDAL LALI DEVI BCNO 08-04-1990 919470664155 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390363716 23077
KARAN 
POTALIYA

NARPAT 
POTALIYA MANJU DEVI BCNO 07-11-2000 919950311027 Indian OPEN SEAT

460400477 23078
SAPTARSHI 
KUMAR SANDIP KUMAR SUMANA KUMAR GNNO 04-11-1999 919332132118 Indian OPEN SEAT

370101941 23079
SIVASUBRAMA
NIYAN S SADHANANDHAM RAJEEVI BCNO 10-05-2001 917092196158 Indian OPEN SEAT

200103926 23080
YASH 
SACHDEVA

NARESH 
SACHDEVA KIRAN SACHDEVA EWNO 31-10-2000 918860551281 Indian OPEN SEAT

280407625 23081 SHIFANA K
ABDUL SHIHAB T 
P SHABNA K BCNO 26-12-2001 919567272127 Indian OPEN SEAT

390106479 23082

MUSADDIQ 
AHMED 
ANSARI

MUSHFIK AHMED 
ANSARI SHAKILA BANO ANSARI BCNO 05-09-2000 918741864545 Indian OPEN SEAT

390307744 23083
NIRMAL JEET 
SINGH PRATAP SINGH SAJANA DEVI GNNO 30-06-2001 918094701723 Indian OPEN SEAT

280904497 23084 NADA SHAMS
SHAMSUDHEEN P 
M BUSHRA BINTH BCNO 20-05-2000 919048234969 Indian OPEN SEAT

260101540 23087
DEEPSHIKHA 
MUKHERJEE

BIBEKANANDA 
MUKHERJEE ANJALI MUKHERJEE GNNO 24-12-1999 919431776726 Indian OPEN SEAT

440905776 23088
SHUBHI 
PARASHAR

PAWAN 
PARASHAR RENU PARASHAR GNNO 04-02-1998

353899270135
38 Indian OPEN SEAT

390333543 23090
SONU 
GARHWAL

SUVA LAL 
GARHWAL MISHRI DEVI BCNO 19-09-1999 918058254445 Indian OPEN SEAT

390323752 23095 RIDDHI BHATT VIJAY BHATT SUNITA BHATT EWNO 06-04-2000 917976581459 Indian OPEN SEAT

200116614 23096
SALONI 
MAHATO

GOPAL PRASAD 
MAHATO PRATIBHA MAHATO GNNO 01-10-2001 918851728396 FOREIGN OPEN SEAT

160111791 23097 DIPANSHU MANOJ KUMAR ANURADHA GNNO 15-06-2001 919017870267 Indian OPEN SEAT

380201241 23098
SANDEEP 
KAUR

BHUPINDER 
SINGH CHARANJEET KAUR GNNO 14-12-1997 916283207176 Indian OPEN SEAT

280902259 23099
SWETHA M 
SIVADAS SIVADASAN M SUMA SCNO 01-11-2000 919048226693 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390511891 23101 MONIKA MUKESH KUMAR SAROJ EWNO 22-11-1999 917988531773 Indian OPEN SEAT

410121431 23102 S DEEPSHIKA P SURESHKUMAR K DHANALAKSHMI GNNO 07-03-2001 919840893008 Indian OPEN SEAT

390402097 23103
TUSHAR 
PRAJAPATI

PREM CHAND 
PRAJAPATI REKHA PRAJAPATI BCNO 22-07-1999 919724138063 Indian OPEN SEAT

440707861 23104
ABHYUDAY 
SINGH

CHANDRA 
PRATAP SINGH SUNITA SINGH BCNO 18-07-2000 918953909152 Indian OPEN SEAT

280703791 23105
ANJALI 
RAVINDRAN

RAVINDRAN K 
NAIR LATHA RAVINDRAN GNNO 09-07-2001 917558970353 Indian OPEN SEAT

311108909 23107

SANSKRITI 
PRAKASH 
KAPSE

PRAKASH KISANJI 
KAPSE

VANDANA PRAKASH 
KAPSE BCNO 17-04-2001 917350792365 Indian OPEN SEAT

120108219 23109
PINNEBOINA 
SASI KIRAN

PINNEBOINA 
EDUKONDALU PINNEBOINA PADMA BCNO 29-10-2001 919989249349 Indian OPEN SEAT

390353565 23114 SARITA
PHOOLCHAND 
KHARINTA SANTOSH DEVI BCNO 01-12-1998 919166726670 Indian OPEN SEAT

280202463 23117 BIJI M R REJI M O BINDHU PAUL GNNO 25-03-2000 916238774804 Indian OPEN SEAT
390502728 23118 KAJOL BABU LAL SUMAN BCNO 15-02-2001 918930182361 Indian OPEN SEAT

390308918 23119
VIKASH 
KUMAR

BIBHUTI BHUSAN 
SINGH MANTI DEVI EWNO 10-01-2000 916376290394 Indian OPEN SEAT

390356848 23120

ASHISH 
KUMAR 
YADAV

MAHESH KUMAR 
YADAV NANA DEVI BCNO 28-12-2002 919887267481 Indian OPEN SEAT

390359185 23123
VIJENDRA 
KUMAR SAINI

DAYAL CHAND 
SAINI MALI DEVI BCNO 26-08-1997 919587379072 Indian OPEN SEAT

150206972 23125

DANISH 
HUSSAIN 
KHAN

AZMAT HUSSAIN 
KHAN SHABANA AAZMI EWNO 27-03-1996 918271612232 Indian OPEN SEAT

311107201 23126
AISHWARYA 
NAIK VIJAY NAIK MOHINI NAIK GNNO 23-01-1999 919561139764 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390303237 23127
ARVIND 
KUMAR

CHHOTAN 
KUMAR MALTI DEVI BCNO 10-08-1998 918521796253 Indian OPEN SEAT

200120732 23129 RAJAT SAINI PRADEEP SAINI SUNDERI BCNO 02-07-1999 918448421766 Indian OPEN SEAT

441102632 23130 KAMYA PATEL
DEENA NATH 
PATEL SONI PATEL BCNO 28-12-2000 918094029289 Indian OPEN SEAT

410207528 23131 ASWIN RAM R RAJASEKAR J DEEPA R BCNO 12-01-2002 919486772460 Indian OPEN SEAT

450302261 23133
ABHINAV 
SRIVASTAVA

MANOJ 
SRIVASTAVA MADHU SRIVASTAVA GNNO 30-12-1999 918755091580 Indian OPEN SEAT

390511927 23134
SMITA 
CHAHAR

DHARMENDRA 
SINGH PUSHPA DEVI GNNO 23-02-1998 919460757602 Indian OPEN SEAT

390302899 23135
SOURAV 
SHARMA NARESH SHARMA MADHU SHARMA EWNO 29-09-1999 919660980478 Indian OPEN SEAT

150204443 23138
BEH AAFRIN 
HEJAB

KHURSHID 
AKHTAR SHAHIN TALAT BCNO 21-02-1997 919771460748 Indian OPEN SEAT

440704528 23141
HARSHIV 
KHANNA UMESH KHANNA RASHI KHANNA GNNO 12-05-2001 918874508521 Indian OPEN SEAT

300306939 23143

SARVJEET 
SINGH 
BHADORIYA

RANVEER SINGH 
BHADORIYA NEELAM BHADORIYA GNNO 27-03-1999 918982627967 Indian OPEN SEAT

300301683 23144
ANSHU 
PORWAL RAJESH PORWAL RAJNI PORWAL GNNO 26-12-2000 919926621182 Indian OPEN SEAT

440711636 23145
MOHAMMAD 
OSAMA

ATAULLAH 
ANSARI SAJEDA KHATOON BCNO 01-03-1998 918604349406 Indian OPEN SEAT

390360965 23146
AAKASH 
LADDHA

RAM PRASAD 
LADDHA SANGEETA LADDHA EWNO 25-10-1999 919587670411 Indian OPEN SEAT

390501735 23147
SAMIKSHA 
GUPTA PRAMOD GUPTA REKHA GUPTA GNNO 01-09-2001 919602623191 Indian OPEN SEAT

390332821 23148
MIMSHAD 
ASHRAF

MD MASWOOD 
ALAM MAHENIGAR EWNO 19-02-2001 919162742443 Indian OPEN SEAT

440103972 23149
SHANTANU 
CHAUHAN VINAY CHAUHAN RUCHI CHAUHAN GNNO 24-07-1999 918126400179 Indian OPEN SEAT
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300500233 23150 UDIT JAIN RITESH JAIN NITA JAIN GNNO 30-06-2000 917389215700 Indian OPEN SEAT

281114586 23152 SIMRA SAJEED
SAJEED 
SIRAJUDEEN SELEENA SAJEED GNNO 15-03-2000 919995875619 Indian OPEN SEAT

390517262 23154 ANJALI
MOHD ISHAK 
KHAN SHEELA DEVI BCNO 03-09-2001 919828029613 Indian OPEN SEAT

200133633 23155 ANJALI INDER SINGH BABITA BCNO 22-12-2001 919992999801 Indian OPEN SEAT

450104892 23157 AVJOT SINGH HARPREET SINGH JASVINDER KAUR GNNO 11-01-2001 919736923091 Indian OPEN SEAT

440106552 23158
SWATI 
JAISWAL

RAJESH KUMAR 
JAISWAL MAYA JAISWAL BCNO 10-07-2000 919450473311 Indian OPEN SEAT

390366793 23159
ARJUN LAL 
MARWAL

GANGA RAM 
MARWAL SANTOSH DEVI BCNO 05-01-1996 919571588491 Indian OPEN SEAT

460816047 23161 DEBARATI DEY KAUSHIK DEY CHANDANA DEY GNNO 16-03-2001 918584891366 Indian OPEN SEAT
390407129 23163 SURENDRA RAMNIWASH PREMA DEVI BCNO 15-07-1999 918442086194 Indian OPEN SEAT

440205153 23166
ABHISHEK 
KUMAR SINGH

AWADH BIHARI 
SINGH SUDHA DEVI BCNO 29-07-2000 916350360298 Indian OPEN SEAT

390327881 23168 ANJALI DUBEY
SATI SHANKAR 
DUBEY KANCHAN DUBEY GNNO 15-06-2002 918839172397 Indian OPEN SEAT

311017195 23169
GUPTA SACHI 
HARIOM HARIOM SEEMA GNNO 25-07-2000 918169054913 Indian OPEN SEAT

390103922 23170
MOHAMMED 
USMAN

MOHAMMED 
SALIM GEHLOT SUFIYA BANO EWNO 15-03-1999 917737194131 Indian OPEN SEAT

270208195 23171

SHUBHAM 
BASAVRAJ 
WALE

BASAVRAJ S 
WALE ANITHA B WALE GNNO 26-09-2001 919481092265 Indian OPEN SEAT

390323925 23173
MAYUR 
MRINAL

NAVIN KUMAR 
JHA NIRU JHA GNNO 21-08-1999 919798377178 Indian OPEN SEAT

390335772 23174
PREM 
SHANKAR LAL BAHADUR SOM WATI BCNO 04-06-1995 919455305286 Indian OPEN SEAT
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380400150 23175 KUNAL ARORA
DEVINDERJEET 
SINGH SHALLU ARORA GNNO 06-03-2001 919530563130 Indian OPEN SEAT

280710969 23176
GOPIKA 
SURESH SURESH K SARITHA SURESH BCNO 07-02-2000 919496964072 Indian OPEN SEAT

390201867 23177
SANDEEP 
SUTHAR NANDRAM GITA SUTHAR BCNO 17-03-2000 919783057258 Indian OPEN SEAT

390505231 23178
SHREYANSHI 
SINGH SARVESH SINGH ANJALI SINGH GNNO 04-07-1999 917905170648 Indian OPEN SEAT

390338884 23180
DAHIYA 
GOPAL SINGH

HARI SINGH 
DAHIYA KAMALA KUNWAR GNNO 12-08-2001 919448129625 Indian OPEN SEAT

280302195 23181 THARA JAMES JAMES JOSE GIGIMOLE MICHAEL GNNO 01-08-2000 919447701970 Indian OPEN SEAT

311022672 23184
DUTTA SUMIT 
SUVENDU SUVENDU DUTTA BHAVANA DUTTA EWNO 02-09-2000 919821534271 Indian OPEN SEAT

390339227 23187
AJAY SINGH 
SIKARWAR

SITARAM 
SIKARWAR SUNITA SIKARWAR GNNO 01-07-2000 919772736664 Indian OPEN SEAT

280402363 23189
SHARON 
VARGHESE

VARGHESE 
CHACKO

ANCY 
CHERUKARAKKUNNEL GNNO 17-11-2000 919446958425 Indian OPEN SEAT

420135559 23190

GOUTHAM 
ANJANI SHIVA 
SATYA

GOUTHAM 
RAJANNA GOUTHAM VIJAYA BCNO 26-09-1999 918179288929 Indian OPEN SEAT

390506056 23191
MONIKA 
NAJMIN ABDUL MOTALEB ANJUMANARA SARKAR BCNO 23-12-1997 917597044248 Indian OPEN SEAT

390512424 23192 ANJALI GUPTA
RAM GOPAL 
GUPTA SONI GUPTA GNNO 29-07-1999 919670269519 Indian OPEN SEAT

390204055 23193
ABHINANDAN 
KULRIA

BHOOP SINGH 
KULRIA SANTOSH BCNO 01-11-1999 919829419875 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390303495 23194

PRIYANSHU 
KUMAR 
SHARMA

MADAN MOHAN 
SHARMA BEENA DEVI GNNO 28-05-2002 919667075354 Indian OPEN SEAT

200113762 23195 ARSH ATUL KUMAR SONIA GNNO 05-03-2001 919350261070 Indian OPEN SEAT

281111236 23198
GEETHU S 
NAIR

HAREENDRAN 
NAIR SAJITHA H NAIR EWNO 04-02-2001 917406816130 Indian OPEN SEAT

160113775 23199
TAMANNA 
CHAHAL

RAJ SINGH 
CHAHAL SEEMA GNNO 21-05-2001 919416830348 Indian OPEN SEAT

311104140 23200
SHOEB 
AKHTAR ASLAM SHAIKH AQEELA PARVEEN BCNO 05-09-1999 917410564606 Indian OPEN SEAT

440816814 23201

ADITYA 
KUMAR 
VERMA SUSHIL KUMAR SEEMA VERMA BCNO 01-06-2000 917706978595 Indian OPEN SEAT

390509463 23202
AKSHITA 
SMRITY AMIT KUMAR SONI KUMARI BCNO 06-09-2002 919939894493 Indian OPEN SEAT

281205469 23203
AMRUTHA 
MOHAN MOHAN M V SHEEJA MOHAN BCNO 29-10-1998 919605809788 Indian OPEN SEAT

390201956 23206

PAWAN 
KUMAR 
SWAMI

BIRBAL RAM 
SWAMI BHANVARI DEVI BCNO 03-02-1999 919413936874 Indian OPEN SEAT

200153463 23209
ATIKUR 
RAHMAN SHAKEEL AHMED HUSAN JAHAN BCNO 26-08-1999 919411765521 Indian OPEN SEAT

230202883 23210 DAZY CHIRANJI LAL SUNITA GNNO 10-05-2000 919034591957 Indian OPEN SEAT

390504991 23211 ANIMA SINGH
ARUN PRATAP 
SINGH RATNA SINGH GNNO 10-09-2001 919425024730 Indian OPEN SEAT

440704096 23212
MEHUL 
SRIVASTAVA

MANISH 
SRIVASTAVA ROSY SRIVASTAVA GNNO 09-05-2000 919305055488 Indian OPEN SEAT

230208945 23214 MOHIT YADAV
NARENDER 
KUMAR MANJU YADAV BCNO 05-10-1999 919416282456 Indian OPEN SEAT

310980045 23215

SWARAJ 
VIJAYKUMAR 
PAWAR VIJAYKUMAR MANGAL GNNO 13-11-2001 919422084199 Indian OPEN SEAT
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160105031 23221 PALAK GUPTA
MUKESH KUMAR 
GUPTA NEERU GUPTA GNNO 11-02-2001 919416834506 Indian OPEN SEAT

410102239 23223 V AKASH A VAIYADURAI V KANCHANA SCNO 12-09-2001 919952970321 Indian OPEN SEAT

390503640 23224
DHAS ADITI 
ASHOK ASHOK VIMAL GNNO 09-04-2000 919423708060 Indian OPEN SEAT

440105546 23227
DEVANG 
BHARADWAJ

NARENDRA 
KUMAR SHARMA SANDHYA UPMAN GNNO 19-05-2001 919116408144 Indian OPEN SEAT

160115925 23228
SHUBHAM 
NARAYAN VIJAY NARAYAN USHA GUPTA BCNO 25-02-2002 919779683283 Indian OPEN SEAT

380200478 23229
RAKSHIT 
BANSAL PAWAN KUMAR SAPNA EWNO 03-09-2000 919988583347 Indian OPEN SEAT

390100161 23230
ISHAN 
SHARMA

HARI MOHAN 
SHARMA ABHA SHARMA GNNO 17-09-2001 917597339789 Indian OPEN SEAT

150228341 23231
ABHISHEK 
KUMAR RAI BHIM KUMAR RAI MINA RAI EWNO 24-10-2000 917277728031 Indian OPEN SEAT

440817022 23234
MUNEEB UR 
REHMAN

MIRZA AZAZ 
MUSTAFA NILOFER MUSTAFA GNNO 26-05-2000 919956001967 Indian OPEN SEAT

390517031 23235 SAKSHI HAKIM SINGH PRIYANKA GNNO 27-08-2000 919413204552 Indian OPEN SEAT

281113650 23237
SOOFIYA 
NOUSHAD A K NOUSHAD MINIMOL N B BCNO 18-06-1999 919400578608 Indian OPEN SEAT

440809573 23238

PRAMESH 
KUMAR 
YADAV SHIVKANT LEELAWATI BCNO 18-11-1991 917618860377 Indian OPEN SEAT

280404187 23239
FATHIMA 
ASHRAF ASHRAF T P KHAIRUNNISA T BCNO 21-06-2000 919744976306 Indian OPEN SEAT

360407758 23243
AMLAN 
ABHIJIT LENKA

SURYA NARAYAN 
LENKA SUBHALAXMI LENKA GNNO 26-08-2001 918249525657 Indian OPEN SEAT

390100998 23245

VIKASH 
KUMAR 
YADAV

VINDHYACHAL 
PRASAD RABARI DEVI BCNO 12-05-1999 917737737068 Indian OPEN SEAT
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310301355 23246
AVIRAL 
SHRIVASTAVA SUNIL SOMYATA GNNO 28-09-2001 919057340236 Indian OPEN SEAT

120102897 23249 JEDE BHANU
JEDE 
ANJANEYULU JEDE KRISHNA KUMARI BCNO 23-08-1999 918328651380 Indian OPEN SEAT

300302090 23250 RAJ LUNAVAT
SHAILESH 
LUNAVAT NIRMALA LUNAVAT GNNO 16-08-1999 919929319111 Indian OPEN SEAT

120503223 23255
KATASANI 
ANUSHA

K MAHESWAR 
REDDY E MADHAVI GNNO 08-07-2002 919000385380 Indian OPEN SEAT

281114986 23257 KRISHNA S V
SREEKANTAN 
NAIR P VINEETHA B S GNNO 19-05-2000 919895714129 Indian OPEN SEAT

270211424 23259 VAISHALI M
C G 
MURLIKRISHNA M MANJULA GNNO 07-05-2001 918880577112 Indian OPEN SEAT

280100094 23260 AKHILA VIJAY VIJAYA KUMAR AJITHA BCNO 14-04-1999 919539812262 Indian OPEN SEAT

390505756 23261
AANCHAL 
SAINI

NARESH CHAND 
SAINI GEETA DEVI BCNO 08-12-1999 919350324997 Indian OPEN SEAT

441102520 23263
PRASHANT 
CHATURVEDI

ASHUTOSH 
CHATURVEDI ANJANA CHATURVEDI GNNO 20-11-2000 919119614892 Indian OPEN SEAT

120510306 23264

PONNALURU 
JANAKA 
DATTA

PONNALURU 
SRINIVASA 
SURESH

PONNALURU 
SRILAKSHMI GNNO 22-09-2000 919436111322 Indian OPEN SEAT

440818723 23265
UMAKANT 
YADAV KAMLESH YADAV SAVITRI DEVI BCNO 12-08-1998 917023442621 Indian OPEN SEAT

440600046 23267
PRATIKSHA 
NAGAICH

ASHOK KUMAR 
NAGAICH POOJA NAGAICH EWNO 11-07-1997 916392674119 Indian OPEN SEAT

280901613 23269 ADHIL
UMMAR 
KOTTAYIL

RAMLATH MADATHIL 
KAIKANTHODI BCNO 01-04-2000 917561823019 Indian OPEN SEAT

270703224 23270

ANANYA 
ANILKUMAR 
SHETTY ANIL SHETTY BAVITA SHETTY GNNO 09-02-2000 919967570520 Indian OPEN SEAT

Page 868 of 7016



LIST FOR EIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR STRAY VACANCY UG 2019 (OPEN SEAT)
Rollno Rank Name FatherName MotherName CandCat Dob mobileNo Nationality AppliedCounselling

150235359 23272
MAHJABIN 
FATIMA MANSOOR ALAM NAHEED FATIMA BCNO 16-09-2001 919708594234 Indian OPEN SEAT

260100620 23274 HARSHIT
OM PRAKASH 
UPADHYAY PUSHPA UPADHYAY EWNO 15-08-2000 916205302151 Indian OPEN SEAT

220400436 23275

PRAJAPATI 
MIHIR 
ASHOKKUMAR

ASHOKKUMAR 
MANGALBHAI 
PRAJAPATI

RAGINIBEN 
ASHOKKUMAR 
PRAJAPATI GNNO 09-02-2001 919898721656 Indian OPEN SEAT

420122624 23276

AYUSH 
KUMAR 
CHOUBEY

JEETENDRA 
KUMAR CHOUBEY SANDHYA DEVI EWNO 02-06-2001 917667917749 Indian OPEN SEAT

440821867 23277
SAKSHI 
JAISWAL

BAIJNATH 
JAISWAL BABITA DEVI BCNO 07-05-1999 919565633413 Indian OPEN SEAT

310913847 23280
AISHWARYA 
DESHMUKH SHIVKUMAR PARVATI BCNO 06-04-1998 917588876442 Indian OPEN SEAT

311123964 23282
KUMERIYA 
VIVEK VIJAY VIJAY KUMERIYA LATA KUMERIYA BCNO 10-12-1999 917666822323 Indian OPEN SEAT

200142623 23285 AYUSH PADHY
PRADOSH 
KUMAR PADHY MEENAKSHI PADHY GNNO 26-01-2000 917838150499 Indian OPEN SEAT

380200722 23288 HARSHA ASHWANI KUMAR SUNITA EWNO 17-11-2000 917357528486 Indian OPEN SEAT

150232417 23290 AMRITA

CHANDRA 
BHUSHAN 
PRASAD KUMKUM SINHA GNNO 12-08-1998 918228005000 Indian OPEN SEAT

150231232 23293
SWATI 
KUMARI

SUBODH KUMAR 
YADAV KIRAN DEVI BCNO 09-01-2001 918969364388 Indian OPEN SEAT

441003740 23294
PRASHANT 
KUMAR HARISH KUMAR INDRA DEVI BCNO 31-03-1999 919319761066 Indian OPEN SEAT

300404083 23296 HITESHI ROUT
PURNA 
CHANDRA ROUT DIPTI ROUT GNNO 28-01-2002 919993897800 Indian OPEN SEAT

150211097 23297 AAKARSH RAJ AMIT KUMAR DIVYA RANI GNNO 30-09-2001 919934097678 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390352383 23299
ROHIT KUMAR 
KHAJOTIYA

SURAJ MAL 
KHAJOTIYA BEELA DEVI SCNO 25-04-2002 919799312930 Indian OPEN SEAT

281002822 23302 HARSHA M
KRISHNANUNNI 
M SUNITHA K BCNO 06-02-2001 919744267331 Indian OPEN SEAT

390312671 23305 SUMIT PAWAN KUMAR KAMLESH DEVI GNNO 19-07-1998 919813088300 Indian OPEN SEAT

390318847 23306 AJAY BHAIRA
VIDHYADHAR 
SINGH SANTOSH BCNO 25-06-1999 919783919514 Indian OPEN SEAT

460903721 23307 ANKITA PATEL
ARUN PRASAD 
SINGH RANJU DEVI BCNO 22-01-2001 919122701635 Indian OPEN SEAT

120609270 23309
MANTRI 
GOUTHAMI M ASIRI NAIDU M PADMAVATHI BCNO 05-06-1999 918897646359 Indian OPEN SEAT

441115948 23310
PANKAJ 
KUMAR SATYA NARAYAN KALAWATI DEVI BCNO 30-08-1995 918687859344 Indian OPEN SEAT

390516573 23314
SHARDA 
CHOUDHARY

BHANWAR LAL 
KHILERY JADAV DEVI BCNO 15-02-1999 919983201517 Indian OPEN SEAT

390361772 23317
KRISHNA 
KANWAR NATHU SINGH PUSHPA KANWAR GNNO 17-10-2001 919571757072 Indian OPEN SEAT

200124000 23323 NAVEEN AJAD SINGH ROSHANI DEVI BCNO 05-09-2000 919053660105 Indian OPEN SEAT

200104784 23324 MANBHAVAN
SATAYVEER 
SINGH MADHU SCNO 05-01-2000 917877257267 Indian OPEN SEAT

120104856 23325

CHIRAMDASU 
RASHYAT 
KUMAR

CHIRAMDASU 
VENKATA SWAMY

CHIRAMDASU MURALI 
KRISHNA KUMARI BCNO 24-03-2001 918501999277 Indian OPEN SEAT

360414177 23332
SANJANA 
SAHOO

ANJAN KUMAR 
SAHOO SARMISTHA SAHOO GNNO 05-03-2002 919437563994 Indian OPEN SEAT

440713024 23335
SATYENDRA 
YADAV

RAM PRAKASH 
YADAV KUSHLAWATI DEVI BCNO 12-07-1996 918052963591 Indian OPEN SEAT

280306455 23339
APARNA 
GAGARIN GAGARIN T B PUSHPA M V BCNO 18-07-2000 919645439778 Indian OPEN SEAT

390338937 23340
NIKHIL 
SINGHAL

MUKESH KUMAR 
GUPTA BABITA GNNO 10-03-1999 919461336578 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390325678 23341
FAHMIDA 
KHAN

MOHD FAROOQ 
KHAN MAHMUDA KHAN BCNO 07-10-2000 919414277786 Indian OPEN SEAT

120504013 23342

CHINNAMUNT
HALA 
SNEHALATHA 
REDDY

C M NAGESWAR 
REDDY C M LAKSHMIDEVI GNNO 23-06-2001 918985954841 Indian OPEN SEAT

420110216 23346
BODDU 
ABHINAV SAI

BODDU 
VENKATESWARA 
RAO BODDU SUJATHA GNNO 13-06-2001 919177334479 Indian OPEN SEAT

311705835 23348
KULKARNI 
ADITYA UDAY UDAY VEDIKA GNNO 22-01-2002 917448226587 Indian OPEN SEAT

311501724 23350
RUPSARANI 
DASH

BIRANCHI 
NARAYAN DASH ARATI RANI DASH GNNO 14-08-2001 919178307691 Indian OPEN SEAT

160102871 23355
GURDEEP 
KAUR

KULWINDER 
SINGH RUKMAN RANI BCNO 11-06-2000 917837994150 Indian OPEN SEAT

390302327 23356
PIYUSH 
KUMAR RAMESH KUMAR LT RITA DEVI GNNO 28-08-1997 919024828764 Indian OPEN SEAT

390313130 23357
BHAWAL 
DEEP SINGH

KULDEEP SINGH 
SHEKHAWAT MADHU SHEKHAWAT EWNO 26-07-2000 919828402178 Indian OPEN SEAT

150244840 23359
ANJANI 
KUMARI

PURUSHOTAM 
PRASAD 
AGRAWAL ANITA DEVI BCNO 04-02-1998 916200298093 Indian OPEN SEAT

440101128 23361
GARIMA 
SHARMA

PRAMOD KUMAR 
GUDHENIYA MANJU SHARMA GNNO 05-09-1999 917017070084 Indian OPEN SEAT

310805913 23362

CHAVAN 
ROHAN 
SURESH

SURESH BANDU 
CHAVAN

SUREKHA SURESH 
CHAVAN BCNO 26-09-2000 919168339019 Indian OPEN SEAT

280101456 23363
HELOISE 
MATHEW

MATHEW 
GREGORY MERCY THOMAS GNNO 05-04-2000 917560827524 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390363864 23368
ANKIT 
SHARMA

KAMLESH 
KUMAR SHARMA

SANTOSH DEVI 
SHARMA EWNO 12-09-1999 917619764149 Indian OPEN SEAT

200139029 23369 ARCHANA SURESH CHANDER BASANTI BCNO 10-12-1997 918168244818 Indian OPEN SEAT

390354177 23371
SUNIL 
SHARMA

SOHAN LAL 
SHARMA BHAGWATI DEVI GNNO 11-11-1998 919887923510 Indian OPEN SEAT

200133672 23372 SUNIL KUMAR
SHYAM BIHARI 
GIRI KANTI DEVI GNNO 05-02-1997

138678580113
86 Indian OPEN SEAT

200101012 23374
SHREYA 
DUBEY

KAMLESH 
KUMAR DUBEY SEEMA DUBEY GNNO 14-02-2002 919643694393 Indian OPEN SEAT

390361170 23375
VIKASH 
CHOUDHARY

SHIV DAN 
CHOUDHARY MITTHU DEVI BCNO 10-08-1998 919001172606 Indian OPEN SEAT

380202177 23376 SHREYA GARG
TARSEM KUMAR 
GARG PRAGATI GARG GNNO 20-02-2000 919855575939 Indian OPEN SEAT

200124755 23379
RAVI 
RAUSHAN

UPENDRA 
PRASAD YADAV PRABHA DEVI BCNO 26-01-2000 918292774144 Indian OPEN SEAT

200127708 23380 DEVENDER ROHTASH SUNITA DEVI BCNO 25-09-1999 917082189929 Indian OPEN SEAT

420136918 23381
KASHISH 
MISHRA SANJAY MISHRA ANISHA MISHRA GNNO 10-06-2001 919937296807 Indian OPEN SEAT

390505344 23382
SHREYA 
DUBEY AJAY DUBEY PRATIBHA DUBEY GNNO 13-07-2001 919425475696 Indian OPEN SEAT

230202365 23383 RAHUL YADAV
KRISHAN KUMAR 
YADAV KAMLESH DEVI BCNO 25-10-1999 918003558776 Indian OPEN SEAT

200108863 23384
KULSUM 
JUNAID MOHD JUNAID SHAMA JUNAID BCNO 26-03-1999 918010564686 Indian OPEN SEAT

160103873 23385
PALLAVI 
SHARMA AJAY SHARMA MEENA SHARMA GNNO 25-09-1999 919417497806 Indian OPEN SEAT

200103173 23386
KAMINI 
GANGWAR

RAJENDRA PAL 
GANGWAR SEEMA DEVI BCNO 11-07-2000 919013288964 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120514866 23388
VANGIPURAM 
SAI SHREYA

VANGIPURAM 
RADHA KRISHNA 
GOWRI SHANKAR CHIRAMANA HARITHA GNNO 12-09-2001 919100956062 Indian OPEN SEAT

160107492 23390
ARYAN 
THAKUR

VINOD KUMAR 
THAKUR LEENA KUMARI GNNO 04-01-2000 916280117953 Indian OPEN SEAT

280814147 23392
SUHAIRA 
SAKKEER M P

SAKEER HUSSAIN 
M P SHAMNA BCNO 06-03-1999 917559816515 Indian OPEN SEAT

440102556 23395
PRACHI 
UPADHYAY S K UPADHYAY USHA UPADHYAY GNNO 11-07-2002 917906517275 Indian OPEN SEAT

280906781 23396
MRIDHULA P 
M RAJENDRAN P M SUNITHA T M GNNO 27-10-2000 919645488216 Indian OPEN SEAT

390331150 23398 NIKITA SAINI
GHANSHYAM 
SAINI SHARDA SAINI BCNO 04-04-1997 919468771256 Indian OPEN SEAT

390302088 23401
RAGHAV 
SHARMA

KISHAN KUMAR 
SHARMA

CHANDRAKALA 
SHARMA GNNO 10-08-2000 919116517627 Indian OPEN SEAT

390507244 23402 NAZIRA FARID
JANAB NISAR 
AHAMAD FATIMA BEGAM BCNO 28-12-1997 919354597644 Indian OPEN SEAT

390308343 23406
DEEPAK 
YADAV

CHOTH MAL 
YADAV GULABI YADAV BCNO 28-09-1998 918764434216 Indian OPEN SEAT

460903392 23408
ROHAN 
KUMAR DAS

RAKESH KUMAR 
DAS RAJANI DAS GNNO 26-10-2001 919531560907 Indian OPEN SEAT

160110080 23410
SHAMBHAVI 
BANTA

SANJEEV KUMAR 
BANTA KUSUM LATA BANTA GNNO 01-04-2001 919780819010 Indian OPEN SEAT

390106964 23415
MD MEHTAB 
ALAM

MD MINHAJ 
UDDIN BIBI YASMIN BCNO 02-03-1993 919038257145 Indian OPEN SEAT

200108777 23418 PARDEEP
SUBHASH 
CHANDER SAROJ GNNO 07-09-2000 919812266226 Indian OPEN SEAT

120600437 23419 SHRUTI PRIYA MANISH KUMAR BANDANA KUMARI GNNO 24-07-2001 919934926939 Indian OPEN SEAT
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310408806 23421

GULWE 
PRAJWAL 
VIJAYKUMAR VIJAYKUMAR PRATIBHA SCNO 17-04-2001 917666671176 Indian OPEN SEAT

440108237 23422
ARCHITA 
VERMA

OM PRAKASH 
VERMA MINESH VERMA BCNO 21-03-1999 918077362361 Indian OPEN SEAT

390104182 23425
MANISH 
BIJARNIYA

CHENA RAM 
BIJARNIYA MANNI DEVI BCNO 25-10-1998 919784412588 Indian OPEN SEAT

150236244 23426 PREM KUMAR
SURYA BALI 
YADAV INDU DEVI BCNO 13-10-2000 918386869433 Indian OPEN SEAT

120303733 23429

MUCHALA 
BHANU 
ASRITHA 
REDDY

MUCHALA 
VENKATESWARLU SURE VIJAYALAKSHMI GNNO 02-03-2000 918125965797 Indian OPEN SEAT

440805762 23430
DIVYANJAL 
KUMAR

RAJENDRA 
KUMAR RANJANA RANI SCNO 03-03-2002 919369918180 Indian OPEN SEAT

390402482 23431 JYOTI BORANA
GIRDHARILAL 
BORANA RAMSUKHIYA BCNO 03-05-1998 919468738631 Indian OPEN SEAT

390403801 23435
NIKITA 
GEHLOT

MANGI LAL 
GEHLOT SHOBHA GEHLOT BCNO 06-06-2001 919413878230 Indian OPEN SEAT

220903019 23436
PATEL VIVEK 
RAMHANS RAMHANS PATEL KRIPA PATEL EWNO 01-02-2001 919724921752 Indian OPEN SEAT

460816344 23438 CHAYAN DAS
SATYA RANJAN 
DAS KABERI DAS GNNO 26-09-1999 919635917339 Indian OPEN SEAT

310413241 23439
SHANTANU 
ROHI SANJAY ROHI SHITAL ROHI BCNO 11-02-2001 919518758314 Indian OPEN SEAT

420300087 23441
CHERUKULA 
GOWRI

CHERUKULA 
JAGANNATHAN

SIRIMALA VIJAYA 
LAKSHMI BCNO 28-09-2001 919963505696 Indian OPEN SEAT

300301064 23444
AKSHAT 
GOYAL SANJEEV GOYAL AMITA GOYAL EWNO 02-11-2001 919039318883 Indian OPEN SEAT

270215912 23445 ASTHA SANJEEV KUMAR SARIKA SINGH GNNO 22-07-2001 918277707630 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390355678 23446 SHYAM GUPTA
GANESH 
NARAYAN GUPTA CHAMELI DEVI GUPTA GNNO 03-12-2000 919983141601 Indian OPEN SEAT

150218336 23447 DIVYA KUMARI ARUN KUMAR MOHITA DEVI EWNO 12-02-2000 919523460120 Indian OPEN SEAT

460802051 23448

RUDRA 
BANDYOPADH
YAY

BISHNU PRASAD 
BANERJEE JHUMPA BANERJEE GNNO 26-01-2001 919836773071 Indian OPEN SEAT

120516275 23449
MATTA 
THABITHA

MATTA KANYA 
BHASKARA RAO MATTA VIJAYA BCNO 09-04-2001 919848183967 Indian OPEN SEAT

300307863 23453
MUSKAN 
AGRAWAL

MITTHOO 
AGRAWAL LATA AGRAWAL GNNO 05-02-1999 919399078858 Indian OPEN SEAT

281111607 23455
ABHAY SASI 
BAIJU BAIJU S DHARAN SHEENA PONNAPPAN GNNO 01-09-2001 919995019925 Indian OPEN SEAT

280812608 23457 MOHASINA P

THEKKE 
PONNAMKOT 
AMMED AYSHA BCNO 25-07-1999 919656571723 Indian OPEN SEAT

281207150 23458
INDU VIKAS K 
P VIKAS R C BINDU K P GNNO 20-01-2001 919388849048 Indian OPEN SEAT

120504523 23459
SANKARAPU 
SRAVANI

SANKARAPU 
NAGARAJU B PURNA CHANDRA BCNO 05-02-2000 919642073576 Indian OPEN SEAT

390480548 23460
NAVEEN 
CHOUDHARY

RAGHUNATH 
RAM KANVARI DEVI BCNO 15-03-1999 919461107295 Indian OPEN SEAT

390306040 23461
SANJEEV 
KUMAR

SANJAY KUMAR 
YADAV CHAMPA DEVI BCNO 18-12-1999 919102837854 Indian OPEN SEAT

120510945 23462

KOLLATI 
NARASIMHA 
VARMA

KOLLATI 
DHARMA RAJU

KOLLATI RAMA 
LAKSHMI BCNO 24-06-2001 919948084399 Indian OPEN SEAT

390314292 23463 DANISH MANOJ KUMAR SUNITA EWNO 29-11-1997 919996253114 Indian OPEN SEAT

390346527 23466
GHANSHYAM 
SINGH YADAV JAGDISH PRASAD KAMLA DEVI BCNO 09-02-2001 919549968418 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390402877 23467
DAMINI 
CHOUHAN

MADHO SINGH 
CHOUHAN SANTOSH KUNWAR EWNO 16-04-2000 919660875253 Indian OPEN SEAT

440600079 23469
PRIYANSHU 
SONI

MANISH KUMAR 
SONI SANJU DEVI SONI BCNO 08-06-2001 919554341515 Indian OPEN SEAT

440304910 23470
AYUSH 
PARASHAR RAJESH KUMAR PREMLATA EWNO 10-01-2000 919411474661 Indian OPEN SEAT

260101408 23471
SATYAM 
KUMAR

SANJAY KUMAR 
CHOURASIA RAKHI MANI BCNO 21-12-1998 917004525098 Indian OPEN SEAT

300308806 23472
UTKARSH 
SINGH BAGHEL

NAGENDRA 
SINGH BAGHEL PANKAJ SINGH GNNO 27-07-2001 918839000203 Indian OPEN SEAT

420125330 23475

PIDAPARTHI V 
N S UMA 
MEENAKSHI

P V 
SESHACHALAM P V VANICHANDRA GNNO 18-09-2001 919866248214 Indian OPEN SEAT

281204238 23478
SHEETHAL P 
JOSEPH P V JOSEPH ANITTA PAUL GNNO 07-10-2000 919400433937 Indian OPEN SEAT

460903442 23481 JATIN GUPTA
KUBER PRASAD 
GUPTA MALATI DEVI BCNO 26-04-2000 917063626009 Indian OPEN SEAT

390600234 23489
MRIDUL 
DADHICH SURESH DADHICH PURNA DADHICH GNNO 22-05-1999 919468709654 Indian OPEN SEAT

200143819 23492 TANISH BAJAJ DEEPAK BAJAJ SHALINI BAJAJ EWNO 10-05-2000 919810389971 Indian OPEN SEAT

380501884 23493

BHAVKARAN 
SINGH 
TIWANA

JAGTAR SINGH 
TIWANA KAMALJIT KAUR GNNO 19-09-2000 919530583316 Indian OPEN SEAT

390203315 23494 VIKRAM
SHRAWAN 
KUMAR KAMLA DEVI GNNO 24-02-2000 918107290828 Indian OPEN SEAT

390101281 23495
PARAMVEER 
SANGH RANJEET SANGH ASHA SANGH EWNO 19-07-1999 919414170278 Indian OPEN SEAT

311020500 23499

ALIASGER 
MURTUZA 
DILAWER

MURTUZA S 
DILAWER FATEMA M DILAWER GNNO 30-04-2001 919892452821 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390202214 23500
JYOTI 
BENIWAL

HANUMAN 
BENIWAL RAME BENIWAL GNNO 03-07-2000 919251531653 Indian OPEN SEAT

411002044 23501
JANANI PRIYA 
S SEKAR A UMA DEVI S BCNO 03-08-2001 919443274685 Indian OPEN SEAT

440111272 23502
MOHIT 
MANGAL

RAKESH KUMAR 
MANGAL SHASHI DEVI GNNO 24-11-1998 919643981214 Indian OPEN SEAT

440901349 23504

VIKRANT 
KUMAR 
SHARMA

GAJENDRA DUTT 
SHARMA SANTOSH SHARMA EWNO 27-02-1996 919756148534 Indian OPEN SEAT

410207129 23508

M 
MANISHANKA
R M MANOKARAN B SHYAMALA BCNO 03-12-2000 919486543415 Indian OPEN SEAT

160108006 23509
MEHAKLEEN 
KAUR HARMEET SINGH JAGJIT KAUR GNNO 16-06-2000 917009336427 Indian OPEN SEAT

270228804 23510

MERIN 
ELIZABETH 
MARTIN

MARTIN 
KOCHETHRA 
MATHEW BINCY BABY GNNO 08-01-1999 919074932354 Indian OPEN SEAT

440203962 23513
ADARSH 
SINGH

ANIL KUMAR 
SINGH ARCHANA DEVI BCNO 26-07-2002 919198584818 Indian OPEN SEAT

390200943 23514
YASHWANT 
SARSWAT

RAMAKANT 
SARSWAT SANGEETA GNNO 31-10-2002 919529160750 Indian OPEN SEAT

230207209 23518 VANDANA RAJESH KUMAR NEERU EWNO 25-04-2000 918766306632 Indian OPEN SEAT

390511336 23519 ANJALI MEHTA
RAJENDRA 
PRASAD MEHTA ANITA BHARTI BCNO 15-02-1999 919929253915 Indian OPEN SEAT

460816512 23520
PARTHA 
PROTIM ROY

RANJIT KUMAR 
ROY NIYATI ROY SCNO 03-12-2000 919733158913 Indian OPEN SEAT

430101896 23521
AKASH 
MAJUMDER

GOPAL 
MAJUMDER

DEBARATI BISWAS 
MAJUMDER GNNO 01-01-2001 916009052124 Indian OPEN SEAT

440710596 23522
NUSRAT 
JAHAN

MAHBOOB 
AHMAD AFSAR JAHAN EWNO 27-10-1994 917014954135 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311112963 23523

KHUSHI 
PAWAN 
MUNDHADA

PAWAN 
MUNDHADA RAKHI MUNDHADA GNNO 19-12-2001 919422882082 Indian OPEN SEAT

150101723 23524

MUSKAN 
KUMARI 
SHARMA

KANHAI 
VISHWAKARMA

MANJU KUMARI 
SHARMA GNNO 08-06-2000 918709755855 Indian OPEN SEAT

280908530 23525 RANA ABDUL RAZAK AK RAMLA KP BCNO 21-11-2001 918111823609 Indian OPEN SEAT

160105589 23526 RHEA SHARMA RAJEEV SHARMA RANJEET GNNO 27-05-1999 919357081585 Indian OPEN SEAT

300400274 23527 APURVA JAIN SUNIL JAIN PARUL JAIN GNNO 17-09-2000 918839390613 Indian OPEN SEAT

120510719 23528
POTLURI 
MONICA P MURALI VASU P VENKATA RAMANA EWNO 16-09-2001 919177789724 Indian OPEN SEAT

120606579 23530

IRAGAVARAPU 
 VENKATA 
SREE 
VAISHNAVI

IRAGAVARAPU 
VENKATA 
RAMESH

VENTHURUPALLI 
GIRIJA RAMANI GNNO 09-09-2001 919908974494 Indian OPEN SEAT

390514451 23532
SHRUTI 
AGARWAL

MOHAN LAL 
AGARWAL PINKI RANI AGARWAL GNNO 17-10-1998 07897980409 Indian OPEN SEAT

390503577 23533
LATA 
DESHWAL

SUBHASH 
CHANDRA MEERA DEVI EWNO 15-05-1998 919027329524 Indian OPEN SEAT

440110846 23535

SUSHEEL 
KUMAR 
SHARMA

BRIJ KISHOR 
SHARMA VIMLESH EWNO 14-07-1999 918058086114 Indian OPEN SEAT

120601777 23536

SHRI 
SAMBHABI 
MISHRA

RAMAKANTA 
MISHRA ARUNDHATI DASH GNNO 20-05-2001 919338017260 Indian OPEN SEAT

220103456 23537
PARMAR 
NIKUNJBHAI NARSINHBHAI ANILABEN SCNO 02-06-2002 919328623699 Indian OPEN SEAT

160114035 23540
AAKRITI 
GOYAL

ASHOK KUMAR 
GOYAL SAVITA GOYAL GNNO 03-01-2001 919463616281 Indian OPEN SEAT
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440509895 23541
RISHIKASH 
MADESHIYA ANIL MADESHIYA CHANDA DEVI BCNO 01-07-1995 918887899349 Indian OPEN SEAT

441004256 23543
ARUNIKA 
GOSWAMI ARUN KUMAR VINITA GOSWAMI BCNO 15-08-2001 919205691472 Indian OPEN SEAT

280804345 23544
GANIYA 
FATHIMA C

AFZAL AHAMED 
A K REEJATH CHANDROTH BCNO 13-12-2000 919567855952 Indian OPEN SEAT

281210920 23545 ALIYA JAMAL
JAMALUDHEEN V 
V

SHAHIJA 
JAMALUDHEEN BCNO 11-04-2000 919645393216 Indian OPEN SEAT

160113762 23547 AMRIT SUSHIL KAJAL EWNO 27-03-2001 919729496446 Indian OPEN SEAT

220701757 23551

MARU 
VIRAJKUMAR 
CHANDULAL CHANDULAL SHANTABEN SCNO 21-09-2002 919426442811 Indian OPEN SEAT

250101679 23553

NITTIN 
KUMAR 
JARMAL ROMESH KUMAR PUSHPA DEVI SCNO 02-02-1999 917780828796 Indian OPEN SEAT

440502794 23554 IRA SINGHAL
RAJIV KUMAR 
SINGHAL POONAM SINGHAL GNNO 30-09-1998 918874952342 Indian OPEN SEAT

120600112 23555

KUNAPAREDD
Y DEVI 
PRIYANKA

KUNAPAREDDY 
VEERA 
RAGHAVAIAH

KUNAPAREDDY VIJAYA 
LAKSHMI GNNO 23-12-2001 919440420644 Indian OPEN SEAT

420104832 23556

GUBBA SAI 
CHARAN 
ASHRITH

GUBBA 
VIDYASAGAR GUBBA SAIJYOTHI GNNO 20-05-2001 919440624660 Indian OPEN SEAT

300400066 23557 ARYASH JAIN RAKESH JAIN ABHA JAIN GNNO 25-06-2001 918959331997 Indian OPEN SEAT

160116444 23561
SANCHIT 
BATRA

VINOD KUMAR 
BATRA SUSHMA BATRA GNNO 03-09-2001 919518031654 Indian OPEN SEAT

440823039 23562 PRADEEP PAL RAM SEWAK SAROJANI BCNO 15-03-1996 919621666710 Indian OPEN SEAT
230209562 23569 POOJA RANI RAJESH KUMAR SOMA DEVI BCNO 25-11-1997 918875889648 Indian OPEN SEAT

390301054 23570
BAHARUDDIN 
ALAM

MANIRUDDIN 
AHAMAD NURNESHA BIBI GNNO 04-11-1999 919176313074 Indian OPEN SEAT

390501705 23571
SHIVANGI 
SHARMA

SAMBHU 
SHARMA MANSHA SHARMA EWNO 28-08-1999 918709763477 Indian OPEN SEAT
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281206751 23572
SIVAKRISHNA 
T S SREEJEEV T S LEENA K P BCNO 01-10-2000 919446319955 Indian OPEN SEAT

200158432 23573
NIVESH 
KUMAR PRAMOD KUMAR NARESHI EWNO 09-05-1999 919116409543 Indian OPEN SEAT

390102092 23574 SURAJ VERMA GOVIND VERMA MEERA DEVI BCNO 25-07-2000 917985283909 Indian OPEN SEAT

390501648 23576
DIVYANSHI 
CHAUHAN GAJENDRA SINGH REKHA CHAUHAN GNNO 10-07-2001 919837539906 Indian OPEN SEAT

170103138 23577
KHUSHBOO 
SAHU

PREMANAND 
SAHU MEENA DEVI BCNO 05-05-2000 917984551657 Indian OPEN SEAT

441110867 23578
ASHUTOSH 
KUMAR RAI SRIKANT RAI SAVITRI RAI EWNO 16-12-1997 919889886986 Indian OPEN SEAT

380200558 23579 ANJALI GUPTA HEMANT GUPTA UMA GUPTA GNNO 10-11-2000 916377173701 Indian OPEN SEAT

120510850 23580
MULUGURU 
SINDHU

MULUGURU 
SUREN MULUGURU ANITHA GNNO 27-01-2002 919440944659 Indian OPEN SEAT

120605931 23581

GUNTUKU 
GOPI SURYA 
SUPRATHIKA

GUNTUKU 
NAGESWARA RAO GUNTUKU ROJAMANI BCNO 29-05-2002 918309777527 Indian OPEN SEAT

160115540 23583 ADITI JAGGA ANIL JAGGA VANDANA JAGGA GNNO 14-03-2001 918288011287 Indian OPEN SEAT

230103348 23584

ROBIN 
KUMAR 
SHARMA

MITHLESH 
SHARMA NIRMALA DEVI EWNO 05-12-2001 917073002879 Indian OPEN SEAT

200136218 23585
ARSHIA 
ANJUM KHALIQUE ULLAH RASHIDA PARVEEN GNNO 02-07-2001 919873599872 Indian OPEN SEAT

280102730 23586 DEVIKA C
CHANDRASEKHAR
ANNAIR K LATHADEVI R EWNO 09-09-1999 918301913956 Indian OPEN SEAT

390357705 23587 ANIL SUTHAR HARCHAND RAM LASI DEVI BCNO 20-09-1999 919983938002 Indian OPEN SEAT

120506887 23588
FARHEEN 
FATHIMA MM HUSSAIN KANEEZ ABBAS BCNO 25-11-2001 919849983581 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390332769 23589
ASHOK 
CHOUDHARY

JAGDISH 
CHOUDHARY RAJU DEVI BCNO 20-07-2000 917240646980 Indian OPEN SEAT

390506163 23590
VANDANA 
DHAKAD

RAMESHWAR 
DAYAL DHAKAD PISTA DHAKAD BCNO 28-04-2001 919893972153 Indian OPEN SEAT

281115372 23591
VARSHA C 
THOMAS

THOMAS T 
KURIAKOSE STELLA THOMAS GNNO 14-02-2002 919535051417 Indian OPEN SEAT

280702054 23594
NIKIL JOSEPH 
GEORGE GEORGE CHERIAN TEENA GEORGE GNNO 06-02-2001 918592841427 Indian OPEN SEAT

280906452 23595 SUHAILA HAMZA SULAIKHA BCNO 19-03-1999 919567658168 Indian OPEN SEAT

440815431 23598
BHAVNA 
SHARMA ARVIND KUMAR POONAM SHARMA BCNO 23-02-1998 919455105472 Indian OPEN SEAT

390368464 23599

DUSHYANT 
KUMAR 
MUDGAL

MOHAN LAL 
SHARMA NOOTAN SHARMA GNNO 25-09-1999 917733800755 Indian OPEN SEAT

440907806 23600 AYUSH GAUR
PUSHPENDRA 
GAUR ANSHU GAUR EWNO 01-09-1997 917017081301 Indian OPEN SEAT

200132731 23601 NANDANI DHARMENDER MEENA DEVI GNNO 16-09-1999 918684842887 Indian OPEN SEAT

390328920 23602

MOATSIM 
AHAMED 
ANSARI

KADEER AHAMED 
ANSARI NAZMUNNISA ANSARI BCNO 20-10-1999 918560830052 Indian OPEN SEAT

150232859 23603 NIBHA BHARTI
SHRAWAN 
KUMAR SINGH HEMLATA DEVI BCNO 15-08-1999 918825105690 Indian OPEN SEAT

390503701 23604
VANSHIKA 
MAAN

ABHIMANYU 
KUMAR RESHAMI DEVI BCNO 22-08-2002 917734917477 Indian OPEN SEAT

150239105 23605
OMAIMA 
FATIMA TAQI UR RAB NAAZ FATIMA GNNO 14-09-2001 919771221828 Indian OPEN SEAT

311121305 23606
ROHIT 
SHEMBEKAR

CHAITANYA 
SHEMBEKAR MANISHA SHEMBEKAR GNNO 15-07-2001

114498810811
44 Indian OPEN SEAT

220801811 23608

VRUNDA 
MINESHBHAI 
SHAH

MINESHBHAI 
NAVIN SHAH

KINNARY MINESHBHAI 
SHAH GNNO 09-09-2001 919825663701 Indian OPEN SEAT
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460400569 23613 ANWESA PYNE BISWAJIT PYNE TANUSHRI PATRA GNNO 22-09-2000 919434529481 Indian OPEN SEAT

220104912 23614 ANIKET NAYAK
SUSHANT 
KUMAR NAYAK KADAMBINI NAYAK GNNO 23-05-2001 919904402550 Indian OPEN SEAT

390304378 23615 SONALI MOHAN LAL SUMAN DEVI BCNO 16-04-2000 919817931908 Indian OPEN SEAT

280202269 23616
ANNA ROSE 
ANTONY ANTONY THOMAS MANJUSHA ANTONY GNNO 06-06-2001 919447092079 Indian OPEN SEAT

280809013 23618
DEVICHANDAN
A S SASI SAJINA M BCNO 25-11-1999 919497554042 Indian OPEN SEAT

280800605 23619 RITIKA SAJI SAJI VARGHESE SANGEETHA SAJI GNNO 28-03-2000 919447888824 Indian OPEN SEAT

311001409 23620

SARVESH 
UDAY 
MALSHETTY

UDAY V 
MALSHETTY

SUPRIYA UDAY 
MALSHETTY GNNO 19-01-2001 919820591578 Indian OPEN SEAT

300105065 23621
AALIYAH 
ARSHAD ARSHAD ALI SYED BUSHRA ARSHAD GNNO 15-04-2000 919406770292 Indian OPEN SEAT

390601176 23623
ARCHANA 
SONI

LAXMICHAND 
SONI BHUVNESHWARY SONI BCNO 12-08-1998

547988905754
79 Indian OPEN SEAT

380300816 23626
GOBINDJOT 
SINGH

VARINDERPAL 
SINGH PARVINDER KAUR GNNO 17-09-2001 919915233525 Indian OPEN SEAT

460810765 23627
ABHISHEK 
GHOSH

ASISH KUMAR 
GHOSH

MADHUCHHANDA 
GHOSH GNNO 12-07-2000 917044024109 Indian OPEN SEAT

311100241 23628
NEHA 
DAHARWAL

RADHESHYAM 
DAHARWAL SEEMA DAHARWAL BCNO 20-08-1999 917389978553 Indian OPEN SEAT

450200494 23630 FAIZ AHMAD

MOHD 
ISHTEYAQUE 
AHMAD MEHNAZ KHATOON GNNO 16-11-2001 919756117700 Indian OPEN SEAT

390350477 23631
SAROJ 
NITHARWAL

SAGAR MAL 
NITHARWAL VIMALA DEVI BCNO 01-05-1997 919261674310 Indian OPEN SEAT

440106230 23633
ABHAY 
VARDHAN

MAAN SINGH 
VARDHAN PUSHPA VARDHAN SCNO 17-06-2002 919997609155 Indian OPEN SEAT

200143260 23635
ABHISANKA 
HAZRA

PULAK RANJAN 
HAZRA MONALI HAZRA GNNO 06-10-1998 918697462707 Indian OPEN SEAT
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200152105 23636
MUKUL 
ARORA

NARENDER 
ARORA SUNITA ARORA GNNO 16-08-2000 919999298151 Indian OPEN SEAT

360502535 23637
SUSHREE 
MANISHA DAS

MADHUSUDAN 
DAS SUCHITRA DAS GNNO 20-03-2002 919853426788 Indian OPEN SEAT

460810336 23638
MD ATIF 
ANWAR

MD KHALID 
ANWAR REHANA KHATOON GNNO 04-08-2001 919533298524 Indian OPEN SEAT

160108877 23639
JANHAVI 
GOYAL SANJIV GOYAL ASHU GOYAL GNNO 20-02-2001 919988913562 Indian OPEN SEAT

390345002 23640 GOPAL DUKIYA BALDEV RAM CHHOTI DEVI BCNO 05-01-1997 918875044113 Indian OPEN SEAT

150201078 23642
SOURAV 
RANJAN

RAM PRASAD 
YADAV SITA DEVI BCNO 10-11-2000 917061109362 Indian OPEN SEAT

390306990 23644
ASHISH 
CHOUDHARY

SUBHASH 
CHOUDHARY SAVITRI DEVI BCNO 06-06-2000 917758983249 Indian OPEN SEAT

390303007 23645

ABDUL 
WASEEM 
KHAN

ABDUL SAMI 
KHAN SAJRUN NISHA GNNO 13-03-2000 917049412367 Indian OPEN SEAT

440803574 23646 JATIN PANDEY G N PANDEY GEETA PANDEY GNNO 27-12-2000 919415900900 Indian OPEN SEAT

450106216 23648
RAHUL 
BHANDARI

BHAGWAN 
SINGH BHANDARI GEETA BHANDARI GNNO 10-07-2001 919997621703 Indian OPEN SEAT

311114385 23649 POOJA BAGGA ATIT BAGGA SONA BAGGA GNNO 22-12-2000 917020295001 Indian OPEN SEAT

150228853 23650

DEEPAK 
KUMAR 
VERMA

PRAMOD KUMAR 
SINGH ANJU DEVI BCNO 10-05-2000 917903513652 Indian OPEN SEAT

280600561 23653 NAVANEETH A R ANILKUMAR M S SMITHA GNNO 13-03-2000 919496869279 Indian OPEN SEAT

440100917 23654
SAUMYA 
TIWARI

PRAVENDRA 
KUMAR TIWARI PRATIMA TIWARI GNNO 17-11-1999 919458735207 Indian OPEN SEAT
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200130089 23655
SAURABH 
KUMAR

RAJ KUMAR 
SINGH ANITA DEVI SCNO 10-06-2002 917310988071 Indian OPEN SEAT

230206584 23657 ANSHU RAJINDER MAYANAVENTI BCNO 05-05-2000 919416851648 Indian OPEN SEAT

380202829 23659
YASHO 
WARDHAN

KRISHNA MOHAN 
SINGH SUDHA SANGAM DEVI EWNO 20-03-2001 918227930289 Indian OPEN SEAT

280609606 23662
RAHUL 
ABHESH R RALPH A SONY J BCNO 04-09-2001 919656361676 Indian OPEN SEAT

280304082 23667
GREESHMA P 
DAVID DAVID P A BEENA M CHACKO BCNO 18-02-2001 919447990542 Indian OPEN SEAT

390404052 23672
SANTOSH 
KUMAR PATEL

CHATRA RAM 
PATEL GAJRA DEVI BCNO 08-03-1998 918824364776 Indian OPEN SEAT

390512836 23673 MAHAK JAIN NIRANJAN JAIN JYOTI JAIN GNNO 11-01-2001 917742090552 Indian OPEN SEAT

200124812 23674
MANVI 
CHAUHAN RAJENDRA SINGH POONAM DEVI GNNO 06-01-2001 919917761341 Indian OPEN SEAT

390301164 23675
RAJ SINGH 
CHARAN GOVIND SINGH PRAKASH KANWAR BCNO 26-02-2001 918302343457 Indian OPEN SEAT

390100178 23676
NAND 
KISHORE TIKAM CHAND SUMITRA DEVI SCNO 10-08-1999 919468754708 Indian OPEN SEAT

360411377 23677
SUBHASHREE 
MOHANTY

NEPAL CHANDRA 
MOHANTY KANCHANBALA CHAND GNNO 14-11-1999 918117931633 Indian OPEN SEAT

160107885 23679
NEELMANI 
SHARMA

HEMANT KUMAR 
SHARMA CHANDA SHARMA GNNO 22-08-1998 918930111733 Indian OPEN SEAT

150211397 23681
RAJVI 
PRABHAKAR

RAJEEV RANJAN 
PRABHAKAR RUBY PRABHAKAR GNNO 06-11-1999 918178316413 Indian OPEN SEAT

390350899 23682 TARACHAND MAHADEV GOMI DEVI SCNO 01-06-1999 918529082361 Indian OPEN SEAT

311206997 23683

VIBHUTE 
BASWANT 
KISHANRAO KISHANRAO REKHABAI GNNO 13-06-1999 917263852126 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120512756 23687
SANE MURALI 
MOHAN

SANE 
SREENIVASULU SANE YASHODAMMA BCNO 12-05-2001 918688206372 Indian OPEN SEAT

460801096 23688
SUPRACHI 
JANA

BIPAL KUMAR 
JANA SUBHRA JANA GNNO 12-12-2000 919831719417 Indian OPEN SEAT

390314007 23689
SANJEEV 
KUMAR SHER SINGH SANTOSH BCNO 10-01-1997 919785418620 Indian OPEN SEAT

420123470 23692
KANUMILLI 
KUNDANA

KANUMILLI 
RAMAKRISHNA KANUMILLI SUDHA GNNO 15-05-2002

384795505538
47 Indian OPEN SEAT

390320473 23693 GARIMA JAIN
SANJAY KUMAR 
JAIN NISHU JAIN EWNO 02-12-2000 917597404521 Indian OPEN SEAT

360301957 23695
VISTRUTI 
MOHANTA

SOMNATH 
MOHANTA

KANCHANBALA 
MOHANTA GNNO 12-08-1998 917489514579 Indian OPEN SEAT

390353159 23698
SANWAR MAL 
YADAV RICHHPAL YADAV DHANNI DEVI YADAV BCNO 03-07-1998 919829079895 Indian OPEN SEAT

160112899 23700 ISHITA JAI SINGH SANTOSH GNNO 25-08-2000 919996198090 Indian OPEN SEAT

380401082 23701

JUSARJUN 
SINGH 
CHAGGAR PRITPAL SINGH

JYOTI SAHOTA 
PALSINGH GNNO 18-02-2000 919878740832 Indian OPEN SEAT

160117317 23702 MANJU
DHARAMBIR 
SINGH NIRMLA DEVI EWNO 20-12-1997 919416187233 Indian OPEN SEAT

280816909 23703
AYISHATHUNN
AJILA K P ABDULLA K JAMEELA P K BCNO 21-02-2000 919496158843 Indian OPEN SEAT

120605773 23711
SHASHIDHAR 
MRINAL

VEMPALA BALA 
MANOHAR

SATYAMBA KOLAR 
NARASIMHA MURTHY GNNO 23-07-2001 919010155889 Indian OPEN SEAT

230205323 23712 MONA SAINI NARENDER SAINI SANTOSH SAINI BCNO 22-01-2000 919992084967 Indian OPEN SEAT

311803314 23716
JAIN SANYA 
SUHAS SUHAS BHAVANA GNNO 23-06-2001 919619499155 Indian OPEN SEAT

150227758 23719
MD GHALIB 
SAYEED

MD SAYEED 
UDDIN ANJUM ARA EWNO 26-01-2000 919694671464 Indian OPEN SEAT
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360501273 23720
BADRI BISHAL 
DASH

PURNA 
CHANDRA DASH SUCHITRA MISHRA GNNO 23-07-2000 918637272368 Indian OPEN SEAT

200151872 23721
RIYA 
BHARDWAJ

KUNAL 
BHARDWAJ SEEMA BHARDWAJ GNNO 20-01-2001 919821724762 Indian OPEN SEAT

420503107 23722
VASAM 
RAMAKANTH VASAM SAMPATH VASAM NIRMALA BCNO 27-09-2000 918499916578 Indian OPEN SEAT

390329081 23724
KANA RAM 
SHARMA

HEERA LAL 
SHARMA KAMALI DEVI EWNO 01-12-1997 919667952280 Indian OPEN SEAT

170100432 23726

KHIROJ 
KUMAR 
VERMA

NANDKUMAR 
VERMA DROPATI VERMA BCNO 08-09-2000 919131654970 Indian OPEN SEAT

420503133 23729
GATTU 
SIDDARTHA

GATTU 
RADHAKRISHNAM
URTHY BUKKA UMARANI EWNO 23-06-2000 919848612101 Indian OPEN SEAT

310204644 23731
PRAJWAL 
RINGANE RAJESH RINGANE KANCHAN RINGANE BCNO 05-05-2000 919604367070 Indian OPEN SEAT

390205601 23732
VISHVAJEET 
SINGH JAYA SINGH MADAN KANWAR GNNO 01-01-1999 919783194112 Indian OPEN SEAT

390511034 23736 YASHIKA KULDEEP KUMAR SHAMA RANI GNNO 18-02-2001 919812380933 Indian OPEN SEAT

200128371 23739

BHAVNA 
MAHENDRA 
SHARMA

MAHENDRA 
MANGERAM 
SHARMA

NEELAM MAHENDRA 
SHARMA GNNO 24-09-1999 919328867728 Indian OPEN SEAT

390349767 23743

YOGESH 
KUMAR 
KUMAWAT

BHAWANI LAL 
KUMAWAT VIMLA DEVI BCNO 22-11-1998 918387823899 Indian OPEN SEAT

311508300 23746 AMEYA SHRINIVAS SUKHADA GNNO 19-01-2001 917620220627 Indian OPEN SEAT

390330146 23747 RAJ SHARMA
ROSHAN LAL 
SHARMA SUNITA SHARMA GNNO 06-03-1998 918107836771 Indian OPEN SEAT

120603563 23748
SHUBHAM 
LENKA

BIJAY KETAN 
LENKA DAMAYANTI LENKA GNNO 11-07-2001 918848385634 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311108780 23749
AAYUSHI 
MAHADULE ANIL MAHADULE MADHURI MAHADULE BCNO 20-10-2000 919890979347 Indian OPEN SEAT

200153372 23750
CHANDRAGUP
T SHARMA

SHREE 
BHAGWAN 
SHARMA KARUNA SHARMA BCNO 03-08-2000 919523966074 Indian OPEN SEAT

390350002 23753
KHUSHEET 
MAHAWAR

RAJENDRA 
PRASAD SAROJ DEVI SCNO 15-10-2002 919602639474 Indian OPEN SEAT

120503179 23757
K S 
ELANGOVAN K E SORAKAYALU K S MANJULA BCNO 17-07-2001 919440865356 Indian OPEN SEAT

220802257 23758

PATEL 
SACHIKUMARI 
BHARATBHAI BHARATBHAI JIGNABEN GNNO 04-12-2000 919429486183 Indian OPEN SEAT

150200888 23759
BHAWESH 
KUMAR

SATYANARAYAN 
YADAV RANJU DEVI BCNO 26-09-1999 918407822555 Indian OPEN SEAT

281115345 23762 KAVYA O L

B 
OMANAKUTTAN 
ACHARY LETHIKA S BCNO 20-07-1999 919446102141 Indian OPEN SEAT

440206883 23765
MITHLESH 
KUMAR ASHOK KUMAR SULOCHANA DEVI BCNO 12-01-1997 919415372334 Indian OPEN SEAT

390509184 23768
SAKSHI 
MAHESHWARI

MANOJ 
MAHESHWARI LAXMI MAHESHWARI EWNO 01-07-1998 918755435748 Indian OPEN SEAT

280907675 23769 SHAMNA P SAIDALAVI P FATHIMA M C BCNO 23-12-1999 919446102735 Indian OPEN SEAT

280608751 23771
VAISHNENDU 
S

UNNIKRISHNA 
PILLAI T

SINDHU 
UNNIKRISHNAN GNNO 09-08-1999 919495731644 Indian OPEN SEAT

311117307 23772

SAMRUDDHI 
HEMENDRA 
SHINDE

HEMENDRA B 
SHINDE MADHAVI H SHINDE GNNO 08-04-2000 919850373391 Indian OPEN SEAT

410800450 23773
RAJADHARSHI
NI B

BALASUNDARAM 
A SANTHI B BCNO 23-11-2000 919788874315 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390352155 23774 RAVI PRAKASH BABU LAL BARALA ANJU DEVI BCNO 05-05-2001 918560010491 Indian OPEN SEAT

390103566 23775
SONAL 
SHARMA

ANAND CHAND 
SHARMA NEERU SHARMA GNNO 05-04-2000 919829123271 Indian OPEN SEAT

390304303 23776
HARSHIT 
CHAUDHARY

SURESH 
CHAUDHARY SAROJ CHAUDHARY GNNO 04-06-2000 919462000699 Indian OPEN SEAT

311015621 23780

VINEET 
RAJESH 
UPADHYAYA

RAJESH 
KANAIYALAL 
UPADHYAYA

ROOPA RAJESH 
UPADHYAYA GNNO 10-12-2000 919819011725 Indian OPEN SEAT

280814178 23781 NAJIYA NASRI MAJEED K AYSHA O T BCNO 30-04-1999 919048816670 Indian OPEN SEAT

390363863 23782
SANDEEP 
CHOUDHARY

SITARAM 
CHOUDHARY GOPI DEVI BCNO 06-04-2000 919983321899 Indian OPEN SEAT

120603768 23783

SONVITHA 
GOTTIMUKKAL
A

G MURALI 
PRASAD G RAJANI GNNO 11-10-2000

770694941847
51 Indian OPEN SEAT

200134796 23784

ARPIT 
SHUBHAM 
DASH

ALOK KUMAR 
DASH LILIMA DASH EWNO 20-02-2000 919238810759 Indian OPEN SEAT

390319506 23785 YASH DIXIT VIJAY SHARMA MAMTA SHARMA EWNO 22-08-1999 918824237639 Indian OPEN SEAT

150229887 23788
AKASH 
KAMAL DEEP

AWADHESH 
KUMAR TRIPTI DHARM SETU EWNO 02-10-2000 919708961208 Indian OPEN SEAT

440104172 23789
MANVENDRA 
SINGH SANJAY KUMAR USHA DEVI GNNO 20-05-2001 919414579349 Indian OPEN SEAT

440302763 23790 TUSHAR GOEL
SUDHISH 
CHANDRA GOEL BULBUL AGARWAL GNNO 01-11-1999 919837267228 Indian OPEN SEAT

390304333 23791
SUSHANT 
KUMAR RAKESH KUMAR RENU GNNO 25-01-1999 918607202314 Indian OPEN SEAT

390601967 23793

VAIBHAV 
SINGH 
CHARAN NARAYAN SINGH SUMAN KANWAR BCNO 07-08-2001 917378015094 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120203757 23795
MUDIYAM 
VEERA DEEPA

MUDIYAM 
BHASKARA REDDY

MUDIYAM SIVA 
BHARATHI GNNO 09-11-2002 919491592141 Indian OPEN SEAT

280307966 23801
SANDRA 
PETER K M PETER SHINY PETER GNNO 10-01-1999 919745358780 Indian OPEN SEAT

280906341 23803
SUFIYANUL 
SHAMEEM IBRAHIM MAIMOONA BCNO 20-05-1999 919645372156 Indian OPEN SEAT

311017728 23804
LALIMA VINAY 
SAPRU VINAY SAPRU DHANASHREE SAPRU GNNO 09-08-2000 919833614042 Indian OPEN SEAT

390500401 23806
MEGHA 
KAPOOR RAJKAPOOR BABITA DEVI BCNO 21-05-1998 919576856161 Indian OPEN SEAT

120514187 23811
KATTUBADI 
SAMREEN K RAZACK BASHA P SALMA BCNO 28-02-2002 919440135332 Indian OPEN SEAT

200116702 23812
CHANDRABHU
SHAN SINGH SAMAR SINGH RAMBHA DEVI BCNO 03-06-1998 919460117338 Indian OPEN SEAT

440815339 23814
ADARSH 
KUMAR

VINOD KUMAR 
MISHRA RENU MISHRA EWNO 08-07-1998 918417965008 Indian OPEN SEAT

310104279 23815

KATARIYA 
TUSHAR 
MAHAVEER

KATARIYA 
MAHAVEER 
BHIKAMCHAND

KATARIYA RAJASHREE 
MAHAVEER GNNO 26-01-2002 919422528372 Indian OPEN SEAT

441004496 23816
KALI PRASAD 
RAI SHIL BHADRA RAI REKHA RAI GNNO 04-06-1996 918851787939 Indian OPEN SEAT

380302261 23817
PREM 
PRAKASH

OM PRAKASH 
YADAV AARTI DEVI BCNO 26-11-2001 917736840401 Indian OPEN SEAT

390508193 23820 MANISHA RAY JHUNA RAY MINATI RAY BCNO 21-05-1998 917978933599 Indian OPEN SEAT

200138257 23821 SHRESHTHA
SHAILENDRA 
KUMAR SEEMA KUMARI BCNO 30-03-2000 919905251671 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311002604 23822

KUMAWAT 
POOJA 
SURESH 
KUMAR SURESH KUMAR CHAMPA DEVI GNNO 25-05-2000 918286594105 Indian OPEN SEAT

390509714 23823
ROSE 
GANGWAR

ASHOK KUMAR 
GANGWAR SUNITA GANGWAR BCNO 30-07-2000 919456696585 Indian OPEN SEAT

280611103 23824 ASWANI S
REGHUNATHAN 
PILLAI R SHEELA S GNNO 10-07-1999 919847290693 Indian OPEN SEAT

281208559 23825

KRISHNA 
PRIYA 
ASHOKAN

THERAYIL 
RAMAN ASOKAN INDIRA DEVI ASOKAN BCNO 28-06-2000 919605072039 Indian OPEN SEAT

390402817 23827 ANUJ JAISWAL
ARUN  KUMAR 
JAISWAL CHANDA DEVI BCNO 20-02-2002 919006897664 Indian OPEN SEAT

390306211 23829 ANAND SAINI
MAHENDRA 
SINGH SAINI ANJU SAINI BCNO 19-04-1999 918529156782 Indian OPEN SEAT

260306261 23831 PRIYA RAJ
RAJ KUMAR 
SINGH SUNITA RAJ SINGH GNNO 01-05-1999 917992298521 Indian OPEN SEAT

200155738 23832 GAURAV MUKESH VIMLA BCNO 14-06-1998 919891954043 Indian OPEN SEAT

440101541 23833
PRASHANT 
MUDGAL

VISHWANATH 
MUDGAL MAMTA MUDGAL GNNO 25-09-2001 917060581528 Indian OPEN SEAT

120507201 23834
ANDHAVARAP
U CHARAN

ANDHAVARAPU 
BALAJI

ANDHAVARAPU 
SUJATHA GNNO 07-12-2000 918280621831 Indian OPEN SEAT

230207500 23836 PRIYANKA SANJEEV KUMAR SUNITA BCNO 07-12-1999 919671901657 Indian OPEN SEAT

441108570 23837 TUBA FIRDAUS OZAIR AHMAD ZARINA KHATOON BCNO 22-05-2000 919415337554 Indian OPEN SEAT
450203651 23839 VIVEK GIRI PRAKASH GIRI DEEPA DEVI BCNO 08-10-2002 919548447691 Indian OPEN SEAT

390354581 23840
MADHURI 
SHARMA

MANGAL CHAND 
SHARMA ANITA DEVI EWNO 24-01-1997 919829881167 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390346577 23842

ABHAY 
SHANKAR 
TRIPATHI

SURYAMANI 
TRIPATHI PUSHPAVATI DEVI EWNO 07-07-1998 919672473653 Indian OPEN SEAT

390305558 23843
VIKRAM 
YADAV RAMESH YADAV KIRAN YADAV BCNO 03-07-1999 919783689942 Indian OPEN SEAT

390364484 23844 DALU RAM
RAVATA RAM 
SUTHAR RESHMI BCNO 24-07-1999 919414530188 Indian OPEN SEAT

150100506 23845 RAJ KUMAR MANOJ KUMAR PUSHPA KUMARI BCNO 07-01-2002 919110173562 Indian OPEN SEAT

410103735 23847
NITIN 
DWIVEDI

RAJESH KUMAR 
DIWEDI PUSHPA DWIVEDI GNNO 15-03-2000 918056079109 Indian OPEN SEAT

440105732 23848
SHIVPRIYA 
CHATURVEDI

SHASHANK 
CHATURVEDI ANUPAM CHATURVEDI GNNO 24-09-1994 917060531908 Indian OPEN SEAT

390511326 23850
RUPANSHI 
SHIVHARE AJAY SHIVHARE LALITA SHIVHARE BCNO 17-08-1999 917697530135 Indian OPEN SEAT

440819071 23854 SURAJ KUMAR
HARICHARAN 
SINGH MANDODRI SINGH BCNO 20-08-1997 919950296589 Indian OPEN SEAT

390334618 23856 KUNAL HARIT GOKUL SHARMA MANJU SHARMA GNNO 03-07-1997 918740034534 Indian OPEN SEAT

281107669 23858 SOJA B SANAL KUMAR K BINDHU I BCNO 09-10-1999 919946203144 Indian OPEN SEAT

390105438 23859
MUSARRAT 
BANO ABDUL MUTHALIB AZMAT BEGUM BCNO 20-01-2001 919414244276 Indian OPEN SEAT

460800543 23860
HRISHAV 
GHOSH SOUVIK GHOSH POUSHALI GHOSH GNNO 30-11-2001 919339838097 Indian OPEN SEAT

390606213 23861
ALPRAJ SINGH 
CHOUHAN

DASHRATH 
SINGH CHOUHAN LAXMI KUNWAR GNNO 22-11-1999 918239597488 Indian OPEN SEAT

441003737 23863
ABHISHEK 
TYAGI PAWAN TYAGI SEEMA TYAGI GNNO 06-08-2000 919971181092 Indian OPEN SEAT

280100968 23866 NEZRIN N NAVAZ Y RASEENA N BCNO 12-01-2000 918089364994 Indian OPEN SEAT

220101482 23868 AVANI JAIN
AMIT KUMAR 
JAIN NEETU JAIN GNNO 07-08-2001 919425140753 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280902182 23869
KHADEEJATHU
L KUBRA K IBRAHIM K ASMABI M P BCNO 22-02-1999 919447061299 Indian OPEN SEAT

311114516 23870

ABHILASHA 
LILADHAR 
BHENDARE

LILADHAR 
BHENDARE TARA BHENDARE BCNO 19-07-2000 919921373394 Indian OPEN SEAT

390101063 23872
KHUSHI 
SURANA RAJESH SURANA NEELAM SURANA GNNO 03-06-2001 919828409802 Indian OPEN SEAT

410106489 23873

SWAMINATHA
N 
RAMASUBRA
MANIAN

RAMASUBRAMAN
IAN K LALITHA V GNNO 23-09-2000 919952926228 Indian OPEN SEAT

281114267 23875
KRISHNA 
MOHAN R

K MOHANA 
KUMAR C RAJI BCNO 25-09-2000 919446193332 Indian OPEN SEAT

120512509 23876
LEKKALA 
ASWINI

LEKKALA 
DEMUDU NAIDU

LEKKALA 
RAMANAMMA BCNO 09-03-2000 918096874523 Indian OPEN SEAT

390345644 23877
AAKANSHA 
SHARMA

GOPAL LAL 
SHARMA RAJANI SHARMA EWNO 05-07-1996 919413434413 Indian OPEN SEAT

390503144 23878
SAKSHI 
CHAUDHARY

SACHINDER 
CHAUDHARY NEERAJ CHAUDHARY BCNO 06-10-1999 919810269333 Indian OPEN SEAT

200148905 23879

PATIL 
RANJEET 
SARJERAO

PATIL SARJERAO 
SHRIPATI INDUMATI EWNO 27-08-2000 918368731345 Indian OPEN SEAT

230204529 23880 RUBY SARDHANAND SHARMILA DEVI BCNO 01-08-1998 917027101007 Indian OPEN SEAT
280907997 23882 JAISAL P ALAVIKKUTTY P ZUHRABI C K BCNO 19-10-1999 919605027628 Indian OPEN SEAT
390514773 23884 AIMAN B RAHMAT KHAN DILSANA KHAN EWNO 10-08-1997 919667706066 Indian OPEN SEAT

390516100 23885 RITIKA JAIN
JAMBU KUMAR 
JAIN SUNITA JAIN GNNO 02-09-2000 917023777639 Indian OPEN SEAT

280809533 23886
RUSHDHA 
HASEENA ABDUL RAZACK M MUMTHAS K BCNO 13-01-2001 918078354976 Indian OPEN SEAT

420128811 23887
KALLEPALLI 
SAI ROHITH KALLEPALLI RAVI SILIVERY SHYLAJA SCNO 20-01-2001 917997424727 Indian OPEN SEAT
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440310490 23888
SOMYA 
MAHESHWARI

PANKAJ 
MAHESHWARI SONI MAHESHWARI EWNO 20-09-2000 917017702339 Indian OPEN SEAT

280810252 23889 NAVANEETH B BALAKRISHNAN V JYOTHI K GNNO 09-03-2001 919037595643 Indian OPEN SEAT
200158087 23890 TARUN BHAGAT SINGH RAJNI DEVI GNNO 01-09-2002 918690126160 Indian OPEN SEAT

420115514 23891 AFREEN
SYED NAZEER 
AHMED MAHBUBI EWNO 03-04-2000 916302856865 Indian OPEN SEAT

160103556 23894
MUSKAN 
ANAND

VINOD KUMAR 
ANAND RUCHI ANAND GNNO 01-10-2001 919530919806 Indian OPEN SEAT

440707937 23895
RISHABH 
RAJPUT

BRIJ BHUSHAN 
RAJPUT NARENDRA KUMARI BCNO 03-07-1999 916388211108 Indian OPEN SEAT

280912171 23896 SHAKEELA M K YAHUHAJI RAMLA BCNO 26-07-1998 917204411335 Indian OPEN SEAT

440706175 23897
AKANKSHA 
YADAV

JITENDRA 
MOHAN SUNITA YADAV BCNO 15-07-1998 919627566211 Indian OPEN SEAT

281101616 23898 ARSHA S SURESH B SHEELA K P BCNO 30-08-1999 919446119226 Indian OPEN SEAT

280610171 23899

P M 
MUHAMMED 
SABIR

MUHAMMED 
SALIM P S NAJEEMATH E BCNO 02-06-1998 919400866032 Indian OPEN SEAT

360201819 23900 BHUMIK PATEL YOGESH PATEL VIJAYA PATEL GNNO 02-06-1999 919439380030 Indian OPEN SEAT

280404810 23901 DIPIN D
KARUNAKARAN T 
P DEEPA D BCNO 08-10-2000 919605306044 Indian OPEN SEAT

390105859 23902
NARESH 
KUMAR JAT

BHANWAR LAL 
JAT RATNI DEVI BCNO 23-03-1995 918003447938 Indian OPEN SEAT

390517663 23904 NEHA
JAWANTA RAM 
BISHNOI ANCHI DEVI BCNO 20-01-2000 919571185401 Indian OPEN SEAT

200105715 23908
HANNI 
GODARA DINESH GODARA URMILA GNNO 26-08-2000 919992022011 Indian OPEN SEAT

200143815 23910
HIMANSHU 
GARG SATISH GARG MEENU GARG GNNO 07-12-2000 918708258157 Indian OPEN SEAT
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160104757 23915
PAARTH 
CHOPRA

AMANDEEP 
CHOPRA SANJAM CHOPRA GNNO 22-01-2001 919876063132 Indian OPEN SEAT

420107217 23916 TANUSHREE
PANKAJ KUMAR 
JHA NEELU JHA GNNO 26-11-2001 919618707842 Indian OPEN SEAT

390106240 23917
CHITRESH 
SINGH

MAYA PRASAD 
SINGH NEERA SINGH BCNO 20-10-1999 919695003049 Indian OPEN SEAT

390312868 23918
ANKIT 
CHOUDHARY MAHAVIR SINGH MOHINI DEVI BCNO 07-03-2000 917014236437 Indian OPEN SEAT

440806977 23921
PREETI 
DWIVEDI RAJESH DWIVEDI MAMTA DWIVEDI GNNO 31-12-2000 917007622936 Indian OPEN SEAT

200105403 23926
ISHU 
BIRHMAN VED PARKASH JYOTI RANI GNNO 02-11-1999 919868514149 Indian OPEN SEAT

160109526 23929
VAISHNAVI 
GULERIA

RAJESH KUMAR 
GULERIA SANJANA GULERIA GNNO 30-11-2000 918580800032 Indian OPEN SEAT

390302446 23930
SHYAMNANDA
N SAH BUDHAN SAH RANI SATYA DEVI BCNO 16-03-2000 919587967982 Indian OPEN SEAT

230205582 23932 BHUVNESH VIRENDER SUNITA DEVI EWNO 13-11-1999 917027525213 Indian OPEN SEAT

200111226 23934 KANIKA SIHAG SATISH SIHAG SAROJ SIHAG GNNO 08-01-2001 918377885338 Indian OPEN SEAT
220802675 23935 KARAN GARG RAJAN GARG NAVITA GARG GNNO 31-07-1999 918758401398 Indian OPEN SEAT

390307850 23936 EKTA SHARMA
MAHESH KUMAR 
SHARMA SUMAN SHARMA GNNO 25-07-1998 919460408082 Indian OPEN SEAT

220807472 23937
PATEL JENISH 
SHAILESHBHAI

PATEL 
SHAILESHKUMAR 
VITTHALBHAI

PATEL HEENABEN 
SHAILESHKUMAR GNNO 09-06-2001 919327638017 Indian OPEN SEAT

150226574 23938
AISHWARYA 
RAJ ANIL KUMAR KARUNA RANI BCNO 16-11-1999 919798951007 Indian OPEN SEAT

300100988 23939
POOJA 
BHARANI

HEERALAL 
BHARANI NEHA H BHARANI GNNO 22-10-2001 919425604617 Indian OPEN SEAT
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440700896 23941
MOHAMMAD 
INZAMAM

MOHAMMAD 
KALEEM

NOORJAHAN 
KHATOON BCNO 17-08-1999 917068478899 Indian OPEN SEAT

390334200 23942

PUSHPENDRA 
SINGH 
CHOUDHARY

HANUMAN 
SINGH 
CHOUDHARY KARMA DEVI BCNO 15-05-2000 919928329761 Indian OPEN SEAT

311403853 23943

SHUBH 
DINESH 
LODHA DINESH G LODHA MANJU DINESH LODHA GNNO 12-04-2000 919930076580 Indian OPEN SEAT

280305729 23946
DIYA ANN 
JOSE JOSE KURIAN SHERINE CHACKO GNNO 06-07-2001 919447747419 Indian OPEN SEAT

390516184 23948
GEETA 
CHOUDHARY PADAMA RAM NATTHU DEVI BCNO 24-11-1998 917425004264 Indian OPEN SEAT

120500408 23949

ANUMALA 
GURU 
SUPRAJA

ANUMALA GURU 
MURTHY PRAGADA SREE DEVI BCNO 19-08-2001 919494686348 Indian OPEN SEAT

150215356 23950
AMBIKA 
DOSHI KETAN DOSHI CHHAYA DOSHI GNNO 18-05-1999 919431664699 Indian OPEN SEAT

150208002 23954
ABHAY 
PRAKASH RAM PRASAD SURYAKALA KUMARI BCNO 15-01-2002 919660277807 Indian OPEN SEAT

200115146 23956
SARTHAK 
BISHT

BHUPINDER S 
BISHT NIRMALA BISHT GNNO 01-01-2001 919873891383 Indian OPEN SEAT

390328691 23957

DEVENDRA 
KUMAR 
BOCHALYA

BHINWA RAM 
BOCHALYA SOHANI DEVI BCNO 24-10-2000 918290252872 Indian OPEN SEAT

280104385 23959 ASHIFA BIJU BIJU USMAN HASEEBA BIJU BCNO 14-01-2000 919526722067 Indian OPEN SEAT

380200742 23961
RAMAN 
GOYAL PAWAN KUMAR NEENA RANI GNNO 20-03-2000 917814995511 Indian OPEN SEAT

281112025 23962 ROSHNI AJAY S AJAYAKUMAR MANJUSHA S BCNO 07-06-2000 919061425145 Indian OPEN SEAT

420106692 23963

SAKE 
MOKSHITH 
SRI SAI

SAKE RAMA 
KRISHNA SAKE HARINI STNO 10-11-2001 919949346088 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390313389 23965
SAURABH 
KUMAR JHA

NIRBHAY KUMAR 
JHA KIRAN JHA GNNO 18-12-1999 918386973852 Indian OPEN SEAT

230207031 23966 SAKSHI KANWAR SINGH NEERU BALA BCNO 11-09-2001 919416705197 Indian OPEN SEAT

280812548 23968 ABHI ROSHAN ASHRAF K K NABEESA K M BCNO 21-11-2000 919946924750 Indian OPEN SEAT

420400703 23973
PHADATARE 
SAYALI

PHADATARE 
BHANUDAS PHADATARE LAXMI BCNO 17-08-2001 917558406348 Indian OPEN SEAT

390312906 23974

VIVEK 
NARENDRAN 
BAKTHAVATCH
ALAM

BAKTHAVATCHAL
AM 
GOPALAKRISHNA
N BARANI KANDHASAMY GNNO 03-01-2002 919079039391 Indian OPEN SEAT

390303275 23975
VIKAS 
SHARMA

BANTU LAL 
SHARMA MITHLESH SHARMA EWNO 27-09-1995 917793094078 Indian OPEN SEAT

270219644 23978

SAMYAMA 
SAGARE 
VENKATESH

VENKATESH 
SAGARE 
NAGARAJU RASHMI SUNDARESH GNNO 18-10-2001 918884438141 Indian OPEN SEAT

390367614 23979

PRAKASH 
CHAND 
KUMAWAT

BIRDHI CHAND 
KUMAWAT BABLI DEVI BCNO 12-08-1999 919571317530 Indian OPEN SEAT

230200144 23984 KARISHMA NIHAL SINGH ANITA GNNO 17-03-1997 917428369723 Indian OPEN SEAT

260201303 23987
MAHIMA 
KUMARI AJAY KUMAR SANDHYA GNNO 09-06-1999 918789756918 Indian OPEN SEAT

311111123 23988
AKANSHA 
VERMA

SURESH KUMAR 
VERMA MITHLESH VERMA BCNO 24-12-2000 917972499540 Indian OPEN SEAT

390404437 23989
SUNITA 
CHOUDHARY

BUDDHA RAM 
CHOUDHARY SANTOSH DEVI BCNO 02-05-2000 919928105239 Indian OPEN SEAT

120511311 23990

KANUPURU 
CHHAYA 
DEEPTI

KANUPURU BALA 
MURALI KANUPURU THRIVENI BCNO 30-03-2001 919490903344 Indian OPEN SEAT

440810291 23991
SHREYAN 
BISWAS SAURABH BISWAS SINCHITA BISWAS GNNO 22-02-1998 919026548020 Indian OPEN SEAT
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200115144 23992 SACHIN SINGH SARVESH SINGH POONAM SINGH EWNO 06-08-1999 917380856283 Indian OPEN SEAT

390203874 23995
MOHAMMED 
AYAN MOLANI

MOHAMMED 
RAFIQUE MOLANI PRAVEEN  BANO BCNO 11-04-2002 917976034524 Indian OPEN SEAT

280903056 23996
NIHALA 
JABEEN K M ASIF SAKKEENA THENGILAN BCNO 04-05-1999 919946970781 Indian OPEN SEAT

200114497 23997
DHRUV 
KAUSHIK

NARESH KUMAR 
KAUSHIK ARUNA KAUSHIK GNNO 01-03-2000 918221024358 Indian OPEN SEAT

460816012 24000
AADESH 
NISHAD JITENDRA NISHAD JANKI NISHAD BCNO 24-01-2001 918697033234 Indian OPEN SEAT

200155989 24001 NEHA RAJBIR SINGH GEETA DEVI BCNO 16-05-2002 918168540596 Indian OPEN SEAT

160103851 24002
AYUSH 
SHARMA

SURINDER 
KUMAR RAJNI SHARMA GNNO 30-07-2000 919815460049 Indian OPEN SEAT

120509306 24003 LODARI VIVEK LODARI PRASAD LODARI JYOTHI GNNO 10-09-2001 919030472419 Indian OPEN SEAT

270233867 24004
BADRINATH K 
L

LAKSHMIKANTH 
K N PADMAJA K N GNNO 27-11-2000 919731811379 Indian OPEN SEAT

390403279 24005

MANANJAI 
SINGH 
RATHORE NARAYAN SINGH MITHLESH KANWAR GNNO 30-11-1999 918769449804 Indian OPEN SEAT

280305529 24008 ADITHYA T A AJITH P B GEETHA C K BCNO 04-10-2000 919495676227 Indian OPEN SEAT
440703650 24009 IMTIYAZ ALI MANJOOR ALI AAYASHA KHATOON BCNO 18-10-1989 917408247222 Indian OPEN SEAT

390309524 24012
SHUBHANAND 
 KUMAR

NAWAL KISHOR 
PRASAD SUNAINA KUMARI BCNO 01-01-2000 918873021194 Indian OPEN SEAT

441117500 24013 SANA ANJUM REYAZ AHMAD REHANA KHATOON BCNO 08-10-1993 918960470832 Indian OPEN SEAT

390357536 24016

MAHESH 
KUMAR 
MAWALIYA

RAM SINGH 
MAWALIYA BHAGWATI DEVI BCNO 09-08-1997 918824673022 Indian OPEN SEAT

380400240 24017 GAGAN SONI SITARAM SONI LAXMI DEVI SONI BCNO 26-01-2001 918872231240 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390335759 24018
YASH KUMAR 
TRIVEDI

RAJESH KUMAR 
TRIVEDI REKHA TRIVEDI EWNO 01-10-2001 919414271358 Indian OPEN SEAT

380203558 24022
CHANDAN 
KUMAR BINOD THAKUR PHOOL KUMARI BCNO 21-08-1996 919619147416 Indian OPEN SEAT

280800466 24023
JAHAN 
MUHAMMED

P K MUHAMMED 
ALI RAHNA C V BCNO 20-01-2000 918111959545 Indian OPEN SEAT

390505397 24029
VANDANA 
KUMAWAT S L KUMAWAT PREM DEVI GNNO 17-07-2001 918901146718 Indian OPEN SEAT

390306198 24030 APURVA
CHANDRAKANT 
SINGH VEENA DEVI EWNO 20-07-2001 919709973259 Indian OPEN SEAT

281116005 24032
ADHIRAJ 
SUNDAR R SUNDARESAN S SREEKALA BCNO 03-10-2001 919496739115 Indian OPEN SEAT

390324406 24033
SATYAM 
SUMAN

PRASHANT 
KUMAR PHOOL KUMARI EWNO 22-04-1999 917378209977 Indian OPEN SEAT

281001381 24034 DEVISREE V K
V S KRISHNAN 
NAMBOOTHIRI PREETHA K M GNNO 26-02-2001 919400572404 Indian OPEN SEAT

390201539 24035
SUBHAM 
LAHOTY

CHAMPALAL 
LAHOTY SHARMILA LAHOTY GNNO 27-01-2001 918561823705 Indian OPEN SEAT

280709363 24036
ALEENA 
SULPHICKAR SULPHICKAR M A SAJITHA SULPHICKAR BCNO 05-01-2001 919447909975 Indian OPEN SEAT

390504694 24037
NANDANI 
VARSHNEY VIVEK VARSHNEY SAVITA VARSHNEY EWNO 18-07-2000 919259095000 Indian OPEN SEAT

300501866 24038
RASHI 
CHAUHAN

PRAVEEN SINGH 
CHAUHAN

CHITRALEKHA 
CHAUHAN EWNO 10-04-2001 918770345507 Indian OPEN SEAT

170302537 24039
PRASHANT 
MISHRA

SUNIL KUMAR 
MISHRA SAVITA MISHRA GNNO 30-09-2001 916266857360 Indian OPEN SEAT

150208198 24040
ANKITA 
KUMARI ANIL KUMAR ANITA BCNO 19-02-2000 917255957013 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120516465 24042
ALLA 
NIHARIKA

ALLA 
VENKATESWARLU PYNENI RAMA DEVI GNNO 22-06-2001 919949428738 Indian OPEN SEAT

230100841 24043
ABHISHEK 
BAGHEL NAVAL KISHOR KAMLESH BCNO 19-01-2001 918683896805 Indian OPEN SEAT

441119971 24045
TASNEEM 
ERAM NASHAT AHMAD HUSNA KHATOON BCNO 05-12-1999 919044508474 Indian OPEN SEAT

200147277 24047
MOHAMMAD 
TARIQUE ALAUDDIN KALIMUNNISHA EWNO 15-07-2000 918874333683 Indian OPEN SEAT

280707852 24049 ABIN KURIAN KURIAN IDICULLA BINU JOSEPH EWNO 09-11-1999 917025100857 Indian OPEN SEAT

310703392 24050
MAHAJAN 
PIYUSH SATISH

MAHAJAN 
SATISH PUNJU SEEMA BCNO 11-03-2001 919890434793 Indian OPEN SEAT

390339732 24052
VIRENDRA 
CHOUDHARY RAJESH KUMAR PUSHPA DEVI BCNO 17-01-2000 918104300967 Indian OPEN SEAT

440600374 24053
ASHISH SINGH 
PARIHAR

VEERBHAN 
SINGH PARIHAR

SARITA SINGH 
PARIHAR GNNO 12-08-1998 918423338185 Indian OPEN SEAT

390363974 24055
SUDARSHAN 
JOSHI

MURLI 
MANOHAR JOSHI MANJU DEVI EWNO 29-10-1995 918107266778 Indian OPEN SEAT

281100223 24056 SAJITH BABU BABU JOSEPH SUMA BABU GNNO 07-09-2000 919447940452 Indian OPEN SEAT

150217700 24057
MONU 
KUMAR ARUN KUMAR SANJOO DEVI EWNO 23-02-2001 918083659547 Indian OPEN SEAT

280406006 24058
NANDANA R 
NAMBIAR RAVEENDRAN M VINEETHA K GNNO 30-09-1999 919447515419 Indian OPEN SEAT

380300538 24063
JASKARAN 
SINGH AVTAR SINGH NARINDER KAUR GNNO 01-01-2001 918146097640 Indian OPEN SEAT

150224879 24066 PRAGYA ROY
UMESH PRASAD 
RAY AMITA DEVI BCNO 29-01-1997 916378927130 Indian OPEN SEAT
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200142677 24067
RATNESH 
GANDHI

ASHWINI KUMAR 
GUPTA SUNITA GUPTA GNNO 07-12-2000 918299731828 Indian OPEN SEAT

460817855 24071
MANDIRA 
MAJI

NISHITH KUMAR 
MAJI ETHER MAJI GNNO 18-10-2000 919433018861 Indian OPEN SEAT

390606082 24072
AMRITANSHU 
SAHU PRAHLAD RAI TELI PUSHPA DEVI BCNO 12-07-2000 917412910101 Indian OPEN SEAT

120303699 24074
MANGAPATI 
MALLIK

MANGAPATI 
SREEHARI MANGAPATI LAKSHMI EWNO 07-10-1999 919490004468 Indian OPEN SEAT

280702265 24075
JOSEPH P 
PHILIP PHILIP CHERIYAN DAISY GNNO 25-03-2000 918921194559 Indian OPEN SEAT

360407831 24076
DEEPJYOTI 
DEBNATH

DILIP KUMAR 
DEBNATH KRISHNA DEBNATH BCNO 30-11-1998 917797361483 Indian OPEN SEAT

300321557 24078

KRISHNA 
GOPAL 
GANDHI

PRAKASH CHAND 
GANDHI ANITA GANDHI EWNO 19-12-1998 918875316916 Indian OPEN SEAT

390324423 24080 NITIN SHARMA
SHIV KUMAR 
SHARMA SUSHILA SHARMA GNNO 19-01-1999 918955303589 Indian OPEN SEAT

390200046 24082
AISHA 
PANWAR

MOHD RAFI 
PANWAR SALMA PANWAR BCNO 21-02-1999 918830913688 Indian OPEN SEAT

160116437 24083
VARINDER 
JASWAL VINOD JASWAL SEEMA JASWAL GNNO 07-01-2001 918502093055 Indian OPEN SEAT

420125538 24084
CHALAMALLA 
ADARSH

CHALAMALLA 
VENKATESHWARL
U CHALAMALLA KAVITHA BCNO 29-06-1999 919949194525 Indian OPEN SEAT

200153108 24087
HARSHMEIT 
KAUR AVIRAJ SINGH JASPAL KAUR GNNO 13-06-2001 919811730725 Indian OPEN SEAT

200105825 24088 PARVEZ ALAM SARFARAZ KHAN FIROZA KHATOON GNNO 10-07-1998 919818367056 Indian OPEN SEAT

420114124 24089
SURYAJITH P 
ANIL V ANIL PREETHA G BCNO 26-03-2000 919747617712 Indian OPEN SEAT

390353111 24091
DHEERAJ 
RATHOR

SHANKAR LAL 
RATHOR SUSHEELA RATHOR BCNO 08-03-2000 919664431661 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311115142 24092
NANDINI 
CHALAKH MANOJ CHALAKH PRABHA CHALAKH GNNO 22-11-2000 917755994432 Indian OPEN SEAT

200121895 24093
CHETAN 
SHARAN SHYAM SHARAN RAJRANI DEVI BCNO 11-05-2000 919456044670 Indian OPEN SEAT

390502977 24094 REKHA NAGAR
GAJENDRA 
NAGAR MAMTA NAGAR BCNO 21-07-1999 919460221887 Indian OPEN SEAT

230208109 24095 UJJAWAL KRISHAN NIRMALA GNNO 10-05-2000 918708589823 Indian OPEN SEAT

300203183 24098 JAY PRATAP NAVEEN PRATAP MUKTA GNNO 19-12-2001 917509675445 Indian OPEN SEAT

280710666 24099
THASLIYA T 
GIGI

MUHAMMAD 
GIGI T M SEENA M ISMAIL GNNO 31-03-2000 919497828639 Indian OPEN SEAT

390315029 24100
KUMAR 
GAURAV

PANKAJ KUMAR 
SINHA BINA SINHA GNNO 06-05-2001 919602778154 Indian OPEN SEAT

170100357 24103 SANDESH JAIN VIKASH JAIN SAMTA JAIN GNNO 23-11-1999 917225925002 Indian OPEN SEAT

360402763 24104
SHASHWATEE 
RATH

ANJAN KUMAR 
RATH MAMATA PANI GNNO 02-07-2000 919439075320 Indian OPEN SEAT

410100822 24105
S FAYEZA 
REHANA

SADIQ 
MOHAMED 
NAINAR V Z SAJITHA BARVIN BCNO 10-06-2001 919840125071 Indian OPEN SEAT

440301233 24106
RIZWAN 
DILKASH FIROZ DILKASH ABEDA KHATOON EWNO 21-01-2000 919983520201 Indian OPEN SEAT

380301183 24107
ANKITA 
KUMARI SURINDER SINGH SUNITA DEVI BCNO 24-11-2000 917018156416 Indian OPEN SEAT

390359412 24109
NEETU 
SHARMA KAMAL SHARMA SUMAN SHARMA EWNO 05-07-1999 919610865355 Indian OPEN SEAT

380102706 24110 MUSKAAN SATNAM SINGH JAGBIR KAUR GNNO 17-05-2000 919417010075 Indian OPEN SEAT

200118398 24111
VIVEK KUMAR 
MISHRA

SUBHASH 
CHANDRA 
MISHRA KANCHAN MISHRA GNNO 06-11-1998 919958548959 Indian OPEN SEAT

150234154 24113
ASHIKA 
BARNWAL

SHRAWAN 
KUMAR RAJNI DEVI BCNO 12-03-1999 917644954599 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311807807 24114

MOMIN 
HANEEFA 
NIYAZ AHMED

NIYAZ AHMED 
MOMIN TABASSUM GNNO 15-02-2000 917387035629 Indian OPEN SEAT

160114498 24115 ISHA THAKUR JITENDER THAKUR SANDESH THAKUR GNNO 30-01-2001 919418560657 Indian OPEN SEAT

311117018 24116

MITALI 
SHESHRAO 
MHAISKE SHESHRAO BEBI SCNO 24-01-2000 919764070704 Indian OPEN SEAT

440700244 24118 AABHA MISRA A K MISRA KANCHAN MISRA GNNO 21-06-1999 919454773046 Indian OPEN SEAT

440812183 24119
RASHIDA 
MUMTAZ

MUMTAZ 
AHMED RAZA SAJRA KHATOON BCNO 15-07-1998 919839056148 Indian OPEN SEAT

220103702 24121

BAROT 
PALAASH 
NAYAN NAYAN BAROT PRUTHA BAROT BCNO 06-01-2002 919824031205 Indian OPEN SEAT

270202720 24122
SHRUTI 
SANGWAN

RAMESH KUMAR 
SANGWAN SEEMA SANGWAN GNNO 02-02-2000 919999814099 Indian OPEN SEAT

270706816 24127
AKSHAY 
KUMAR C P

PARUSHURAMAP
PA C G ANUSUYAMMA BCNO 21-06-2001 919535903255 Indian OPEN SEAT

311305209 24130

SHARMA 
CHINTOO 
SUKHDEO

SUKHDEV 
RAMFAL SHARMA MEENA GNNO 13-01-2000 919545166928 Indian OPEN SEAT

270219418 24131
ISHA 
SHRIVASTAVA

ANIL KUMAR 
SHRIVASTAVA BABITA SHRIVASTAVA GNNO 25-06-1998 919931604802 Indian OPEN SEAT

200143846 24132
RAMVEER 
SINGH

CHANDRAPAL 
SINGH HARVIRI DEVI EWNO 02-12-1999 918475982304 Indian OPEN SEAT

230100100 24134
SAURAV 
SINGH GAJENDRA SINGH KAVITA DEVI BCNO 10-05-1997 919927972496 Indian OPEN SEAT

410500779 24137 PRATHIKA S E ELANGO K P SELVARANI K BCNO 11-11-2001 919442636725 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390104810 24138
ROHIT SINGH 
CHOUHAN BAJRANG SINGH AJEET KANWAR BCNO 24-06-1999 919001171845 Indian OPEN SEAT

420115491 24139
VAISHNAVI 
PATHAK

PAVAN KUMAR 
PATHAK LAKSHMI PATHAK GNNO 01-08-2001 919848735659 Indian OPEN SEAT

200147717 24140
CHHAVI 
JANGRA

SURENDER 
JANGRA SUSHILA JANGRA BCNO 01-08-1999 919643757170 Indian OPEN SEAT

280706453 24142
ANOOPA 
THOMAS P J THOMAS JESSAMMA JOHN GNNO 08-02-2000 919947791787 Indian OPEN SEAT

200108558 24144
PRERNA 
RAJPUT

DHARMENDRA 
SINGH RAJPUT PUSHPA RAJPUT GNNO 19-12-2000 919968119675 Indian OPEN SEAT

150225795 24145 PRAGYA JHA
KISHORI NATH 
JHA ANJANI KUMARI EWNO 26-03-2000 917725979053 Indian OPEN SEAT

420105493 24146
R UJWALA 
REDDY

R 
RAVINDRANATH 
REDDY P MADHAVI GNNO 15-04-2002 919885800007 Indian OPEN SEAT

450105422 24147
AREEBA 
PARVEEN

SUHAIL AHMAD 
QURESHI SHAISTA PARVEEN GNNO 04-03-1998 919927612042 Indian OPEN SEAT

420500268 24150
KAKKERLA 
AKHILESHWER

KAKKERLA 
SATHYANARAYAN
A KAKKERLA MANJULA BCNO 12-10-1998 919573957023 Indian OPEN SEAT

310303754 24152

TAYADE 
SUDHANSHU 
PRAKASHRAO

PRAKASHRAO 
TAYADE SAVITA BCNO 18-09-2001 919764008620 Indian OPEN SEAT

440714800 24154
VIKRAM 
CHAKRAVARTI

PRAKASH VEER 
CHAKRAVARTI SHARDA CHAKRAVARTI BCNO 01-07-1989 919670027041 Indian OPEN SEAT

390325609 24155
AMULYA 
SRIJAN

ASHOK KUMAR 
ARUN NISHA RANI BCNO 26-12-1999 919653940325 Indian OPEN SEAT

390513162 24157
SUCHETA 
RAJSHRI JAI SINGH SANTOSH KANWAR EWNO 07-04-1998 917568456222 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280813984 24160 I S ARDRA I SATHYAPALAN V M SAOUMIYA BCNO 08-02-2000 919446331022 Indian OPEN SEAT

441003679 24161
ABHAY 
PRATAP SINGH

RAJENDRA 
PRASAD PALI MITHLESH KUMARI BCNO 05-03-2001 919412768678 Indian OPEN SEAT

390329287 24162
ABHISHEK 
BENIWAL

PARMESHWAR 
LAL SARITA BCNO 07-12-2001 919414648601 Indian OPEN SEAT

300301673 24165
KUSHAGRA 
GEETE

TARUN KUMAR 
GEETE SANDHYA GEETE GNNO 07-05-2000 919516961391 Indian OPEN SEAT

280307757 24166 ASEEM SADIQ SADIQ O S KADEEJA K M BCNO 21-06-1999 917025325220 Indian OPEN SEAT

420118294 24167
GOTLA POOJA 
BHAVANI

GOTLA 
RAMMOHAN TUPPATURI SARALA BCNO 12-05-1999 919676526617 Indian OPEN SEAT

390307937 24168 ANKIT KUMAR BIGAN SAW REETA DEVI BCNO 02-09-2002 918529492830 Indian OPEN SEAT

310200083 24171

MALOKAR 
MAYANK 
HARSHVARDH
AN HARSHVARDHAN MONIKA GNNO 18-11-2000 919823360079 Indian OPEN SEAT

280805552 24172
NILEENA 
NEEHARIKA BABURAJ P SREELEKHA BCNO 11-03-2001 919744275459 Indian OPEN SEAT

390507704 24174
PRIYANKA 
RANI SATYA NARAIN MESHAR DEVI BCNO 25-12-1999 919416146069 Indian OPEN SEAT

160111719 24176 POOJA RANI RAJ KUMAR RUMMY RANI EWNO 18-01-2001 916239530450 Indian OPEN SEAT

280704930 24178
RIYA SUSAN 
KURIAKOSE

KURIAKOSE 
PREETHIBHAVAN 
GEORGE PRIYA KURIAN GNNO 07-08-2000 918129252264 Indian OPEN SEAT

280901495 24179
FATHIMA 
SIMIYA K

K MOHAMMED 
KUTTY K SHAKKEELA BCNO 28-04-1999 919496242115 Indian OPEN SEAT

440705981 24180
AYUSHI 
MISHRA

SUBESH KUMAR 
MISHRA ANITA MISHRA GNNO 12-05-1999 917860756908 Indian OPEN SEAT
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150207834 24181
RIMJHIM 
KUMARI UDHAV MISHRA SANDHYA MISHRA EWNO 18-01-1998 918409231284 Indian OPEN SEAT

390201567 24182
RAHIL 
BHADOO

LATE BHADOO H 
R CHANDRA KANTA BCNO 23-11-2000 919351207515 Indian OPEN SEAT

311311522 24184

AAISHA 
ZIAURRAHMA
N ANSARI

ZIAURRAHMAN 
HIFZURRAHMAN 
ANSARI

IRFANA 
ZIAURRAHMAN 
ANSARI BCNO 12-01-2001 919271596569 Indian OPEN SEAT

390100517 24188
SIDDHARTH 
AGRAWAL

MANISH 
AGRAWAL PRATIMA AGRAWAL GNNO 23-02-2001 919827485171 Indian OPEN SEAT

120509979 24189
ANUDEEP 
JILLEPALLI

NAGESWARA 
RAO JILLEPALLI

ARUNA KUMARI 
JILLEPALLI SCNO 28-02-2001 919912486234 Indian OPEN SEAT

311808120 24190

APURVA 
BHIMRAO 
GOKHE

BHIMRAO 
MUKUNDRAO 
GOKHE

UJJWALA BHIMRAO 
GOKHE BCNO 02-10-2001 919820773517 Indian OPEN SEAT

390313589 24192 CHITRANG SHUBHKARAN SUSHILA VERMA BCNO 22-01-2002 919783361467 Indian OPEN SEAT
160108797 24193 MANISHA MUKESH PAL DEEPA RANI EWNO 23-07-1999 918708317569 Indian OPEN SEAT

310903713 24194

JADHAV 
SUMIT 
RAMRAO RAMRAO USHA GNNO 02-12-2000 919420192258 Indian OPEN SEAT

120104178 24196
ATTIPATLA 
MANJUSHA

ATTIPATLA 
VENKATA 
SRINIVASA RAO ATTIPATLA KALPANA EWNO 17-10-1999 918187816041 Indian OPEN SEAT

120106296 24199

POOLAKUNTA 
SIVA 
MALLESWAR 
REDDY

POOLAKUNTA 
ESWAR REDDY

POOLAKUNTA 
REVATHAMMA EWNO 14-10-1998 918008635854 Indian OPEN SEAT

440506714 24202
RUPALI 
AGARWAL

KANHAIYA 
AGARWAL RANJANA AGARWAL BCNO 15-10-1999 919875704951 Indian OPEN SEAT

170200215 24204
HIMANSHI 
PANDEY

MAHENDRA 
PANDEY SARITA PANDEY GNNO 31-01-2000 919413740669 Indian OPEN SEAT

230200558 24205
PRACHI 
SHARMA SANJAY SHARMA ANURADHA SHARMA BCNO 28-09-2000 919034725242 Indian OPEN SEAT
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200101694 24206
NITESH 
KUMAR SURESH SAH KANCHAN DEVI BCNO 31-07-1999 917619733100 Indian OPEN SEAT

120511882 24209
YANAMALA 
PHANIRAJU Y NAGARAJU Y NAGARATHNAMMA BCNO 08-04-2001 919652003678 Indian OPEN SEAT

280803412 24210 SABAREESAN P GIRI P CHANDRIKA K EWNO 22-09-1997 919495277500 Indian OPEN SEAT

230103726 24211 SEJAL VINOD WADHWA SANJANA WADHWA EWNO 23-03-2001 917015713225 Indian OPEN SEAT

200119177 24212
RASHMI 
CHAUHAN

SHRINATH 
CHAUHAN SUNITA CHAUHAN GNNO 03-03-2001 919818514487 Indian OPEN SEAT

390410802 24213
PRAKASH 
KUMAR PADAMA RAM MANGI DEVI BCNO 14-03-1998 919680278842 Indian OPEN SEAT

440300310 24216 RUMAN SHAKIR HUSSAIN AFSANA BI BCNO 10-10-1999 919870613966 Indian OPEN SEAT
280107375 24218 MERLIN JUDE JUDAS MATHEW REJI JUDE EWNO 24-12-1999 919446156989 Indian OPEN SEAT

440802616 24220 AKANKSHA SANTOSH KUMAR NIRMALA DEVI SCNO 12-09-2001 918317098516 Indian OPEN SEAT

311204178 24222

DOSANI 
NAMIRA MD 
IDRIS MD IDRIS SHAHINA BCNO 05-08-2000 917038405655 Indian OPEN SEAT

311015770 24225

MITALI 
HARPRASAD 
SAHU

HARPRASAD 
SAHU ARTI SAHU GNNO 10-04-2000 919049217291 Indian OPEN SEAT

311008853 24230
SHAH 
DEVANSHI DRUPAD MINAL GNNO 15-06-2001 918879770427 Indian OPEN SEAT

440401497 24231
MANASVINI 
TYAGI

YUGAL KISHORE 
TYAGI ARCHANA TYAGI EWNO 23-11-1997 919873059502 Indian OPEN SEAT

410111774 24232 J SHOBIKAA S JANAKI RAMAN J SUBHALAKSHMI BCNO 17-08-2000 919841265570 Indian OPEN SEAT

450103679 24237
ABHINAV 
RAWAT B S RAWAT ANJANA RAWAT GNNO 30-03-2001 918755453206 Indian OPEN SEAT
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170103098 24238

DRISHTI 
BHATTACHARY
A

N K 
BHATTACHARYA

ANJANA 
BHATTACHARYA GNNO 18-01-2000 917470904422 Indian OPEN SEAT

150212299 24239
ABUZAR 
MASOOD

MD FAROOQUE 
ALAM BABY YASMIN BCNO 15-06-2002 916201974335 Indian OPEN SEAT

281205260 24240 ASWIN A ANILKUMAR S DEEPA T G GNNO 14-07-2001 919495123764 Indian OPEN SEAT

390315598 24241 SHREYA SHISH RAM KAJLA KAMLA KAJLA BCNO 25-09-2000 919928893011 Indian OPEN SEAT

200143922 24243 AJEET RAKESH RAKESH SINGH SHASHI MALA BCNO 14-07-2000 919873820662 Indian OPEN SEAT

390312787 24245
SNEHA 
BHASKAR

MEHENDRA 
SINGH BHASKAR SHANTI BHASKAR BCNO 10-06-1998 918290884190 Indian OPEN SEAT

390312382 24246
SHUBHRANSH
U SAHOO

SANGRAM 
SAHOO MINATI ROUT GNNO 11-10-2000 919839714756 Indian OPEN SEAT

281206815 24247
GLEN JACOB V 
J JOPHY V J SHINY GNNO 27-05-2000 919447069837 Indian OPEN SEAT

390202840 24249
PARUL 
BISHNOI

SAHAB RAM 
BISHNOI MANJU BISHNOI EWNO 28-08-1999 919468942232 Indian OPEN SEAT

440906888 24250
MAUHAMMA
D SHAHNAWAJ SULEMAN SAMEENA KHATUN BCNO 11-10-1999 919639344639 Indian OPEN SEAT

200101926 24251
SHRESHTHA 
SHARMA NAVEEN SHARMA KANCHAN SHARMA GNNO 02-12-2000 919711992143 Indian OPEN SEAT

280607187 24255 SIRAJ B SIYAD SIYAD B SHANIDA K BCNO 21-12-2000 919447102570 Indian OPEN SEAT

440302581 24256
SHAQEB 
NAWAJ

SHAMIMUL 
HASAN MEENA BCNO 12-07-2002 919149279833 Indian OPEN SEAT

440302168 24258 MOHD ADEEL MOHD YUSUF RASHEEDA KHAN BCNO 11-02-1998 916396253493 Indian OPEN SEAT

460802128 24263
BALARAM 
SAHA

GANESH 
CHANDRA SAHA ANNA KUMARI SAHA BCNO 23-11-1999 919093258055 Indian OPEN SEAT

280808710 24264 ANUSHA K K HARIDASAN PREMAJA P T BCNO 09-05-2000 919495858651 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390318838 24269
ANUSHKA 
SULANIYA

ROOP NARAYAN 
MEENA MADHU MEENA STNO 04-07-2000 919571150741 Indian OPEN SEAT

280703691 24272
ANU J 
PUZHAKKARA JAMES CYRIAC ANUJA JAMES GNNO 17-08-2000 919656360600 Indian OPEN SEAT

440104695 24273 RITESH TIWARI
PREM PRAKASH 
TIWARI SHASHI DEVI EWNO 19-08-1997 917355726875 Indian OPEN SEAT

390205168 24274
MOHIT 
CHAWLA KAMLESH KUMAR HARDEEP KOUR EWNO 16-01-1999 919660377055 Indian OPEN SEAT

390344772 24275
SHIVSHANKAR 
SHARMA

GULAB CHAND 
SHARMA MEERA DEVI GNNO 15-09-1999 919413550983 Indian OPEN SEAT

230203372 24280
CHANDERHAS 
YADAV SURESH KUMAR SUNITA KUMARI BCNO 22-02-2001 919413284066 Indian OPEN SEAT

160102164 24281
PRANAV 
CHAUHAN PRAVEEN KUMAR SUDESH EWNO 06-05-1998 919888440576 Indian OPEN SEAT

120609828 24282 MUDILI KEDAR
MUDILI 
JAYABABU MUDILI SREEDEVI BCNO 09-11-2002 919490646616 Indian OPEN SEAT

450203664 24283
SANIKA 
MAHAR

SURESH SINGH 
MAHAR SAVITRI MAHAR GNNO 22-06-2001 919410913295 Indian OPEN SEAT

390358662 24285
SUSHILA 
YADAV

JEEVAN RAM 
YADAV RAMESHWARI DEVI BCNO 01-02-1998 919783153573 Indian OPEN SEAT

281204103 24291 P L SHILPA
LOHITHAKSHAN P 
V PRAMEELA K S BCNO 19-10-1999 919495855726 Indian OPEN SEAT

440503759 24292
SANDEEP 
KUMAR SINGH

KAUSHAL 
KISHORE SINGH ASHA SINGH GNNO 04-07-1996 919807671330 Indian OPEN SEAT

300312127 24293
RATNANJAY 
SARVATE NEERAJ SARVATE SWATI SARVATE GNNO 03-10-1997 919926024819 Indian OPEN SEAT

280911785 24294 SAHLA P RAYIN KUTTY P AYISHA K BCNO 08-01-2001 919961391965 Indian OPEN SEAT

390344903 24299
ANISHA 
KUMARI MOHAR SINGH RAMPYARI DEVI BCNO 10-10-1998 919783449340 Indian OPEN SEAT
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440205681 24300
SHILPA 
CHAURASIA

SHIV NARAIN 
CHAURASIA REKHA CHAURASIA BCNO 20-11-2001 917081614585 Indian OPEN SEAT

440801472 24301

RANJEET 
KUMAR 
MAURYA

RAM BHARAT 
MAURYA RAMAWATI MAURYA BCNO 28-05-2000 918423006474 Indian OPEN SEAT

200110802 24304 JYOTSNA BHAGWAN SINGH NARESH WATI GNNO 27-07-1997 919518242079 Indian OPEN SEAT

311313898 24307
SNEHA SUNIL 
PATIL

SUNIL RAJARAM 
PATIL MANISHA SUNIL PATIL BCNO 20-08-2000 919765037863 Indian OPEN SEAT

441119895 24308

DEVARSHI 
PRATHAMESH 
KUMAR SINGH

ABHAI KUMAR 
SINGH MANJU SINGH GNNO 22-02-1998 919565908149 Indian OPEN SEAT

390363729 24310

SANJEEV 
KUMAR 
GUPTA

RATAN KUMAR 
GUPTA VIMALA DEVI BCNO 03-05-1996 917597041160 Indian OPEN SEAT

200104673 24311
SUMIT 
PANDEY LATE AP PANDEY PUNAM DEVI EWNO 10-01-1997 919643337117 Indian OPEN SEAT

280610809 24312
SERENE 
NAMITA S SANTHOSH S DIANA L BCNO 26-08-1999 919446066060 Indian OPEN SEAT

120500991 24313
BATHULA 
JYOTHIKA

B VENKATA 
KRISHNAIAH D VEERAMMA BCNO 03-03-2000 919347991167 Indian OPEN SEAT

281204542 24315
GOURI 
NANDA K S

SUBRAHMANIAN 
K R JINSA P M BCNO 31-01-2001 919048500291 Indian OPEN SEAT

311106242 24316
ARCHANA 
BINODKUMAR BINODKUMAR NEEMA BINODKUMAR BCNO 25-06-2001 919421722749 Indian OPEN SEAT

450106112 24317
NANDINI 
NAUTIYAL

PRAVEEN KUMAR 
NAUTIYAL RITU NAUTIYAL GNNO 21-08-2000 917500241918 Indian OPEN SEAT

390337122 24318 AASTHA HARLAL SHESHMA MANJU BCNO 07-06-2000 919414260534 Indian OPEN SEAT
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200109293 24319
VANSH 
GROVER SANDEEP GROVER PREETI GROVER EWNO 21-03-2000

169893508416
98 Indian OPEN SEAT

450202997 24322
LOKESH 
TEWARI

TARA CHANDRA 
TEWARI SHEELA TEWARI GNNO 10-03-2000 919557880567 Indian OPEN SEAT

280105484 24324 SABITH NIZAM NISAMUDEEN RASEENA BCNO 15-10-2000 919446117637 Indian OPEN SEAT

310808238 24326

PATIL 
YASHOVARDH
AN MAHESH

PATIL MAHESH 
ATMARAM PATIL VIDYA MAHESH GNNO 07-07-2000 918668620784 Indian OPEN SEAT

450300849 24328 AHMAD KHAN
MOHD MURTAZA 
KHAN TABASSUM GNNO 17-03-2001 917078323332 Indian OPEN SEAT

260308330 24330
ROHAN 
KUMAR

RAMA SHANKAR 
SAHU SAROJ DEVI BCNO 13-12-2000 917361904515 Indian OPEN SEAT

390342852 24331
MADHUBALA 
SAINI TEJPAL SAINI GULABI DEVI BCNO 10-07-1998 919950757182 Indian OPEN SEAT

220903028 24335

JARIWALA 
JAIMIN 
FARASRAM

JARIWALA 
FARASRAM 
CHANDULAL

JARIWALA KEYURIBEN 
FARASRAM GNNO 21-06-2000 919879248830 Indian OPEN SEAT

260300155 24337 RAKHI KUMARI DILIP MAHTO SRUPATI DEVI BCNO 03-09-1998 917739475297 Indian OPEN SEAT

390308441 24338
ANURAG 
KUSHWAHA RAMLAL BHAGAT BASANTI DEVI BCNO 15-02-1998 916375924306 Indian OPEN SEAT

390514894 24340
KUMARI 
MANU YADAV

DHARMENDER 
SINGH RAJBALA DEVI BCNO 07-07-1996 917507237357 Indian OPEN SEAT

390357446 24341
NISHIKANT 
PAREEK

BHADAR RAM 
PAREEK GAYATRI DEVI GNNO 31-07-2002 919672325930 Indian OPEN SEAT

280700259 24343
LINDA ANN 
JOSEPH JOSEPH DEVASIA LOVELYMOL JOSEPH GNNO 30-01-2000 917591972279 Indian OPEN SEAT
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450102754 24346
ABDULLA 
ASAD

SHAIKH JALIL 
AHMED ARSHI EWNO 28-11-1997 919412117876 Indian OPEN SEAT

200114106 24347
SHASHWAT 
TRIPATHI

MANVENDRA 
TRIPATHI VANDANA TRIPATHI GNNO 31-03-2000 916393178491 Indian OPEN SEAT

280703243 24349

NEEMA 
FATHIMA 
SHANAVAS

SHANAVAS 
MUHAMMED 
KHAN NAZEEMA SHANAVAS BCNO 03-05-2000 919048523274 Indian OPEN SEAT

450107491 24351
STUTYA 
MANUJI

ADITYA 
NARAYAN SINGH PRABHA BCNO 16-02-1999 917371985004 Indian OPEN SEAT

390514222 24352

MS ABHA 
KUMARI 
VAISHNAV

GIRIRAJ PRASAD 
VAISHNAV INDRA VAISHNAV BCNO 15-08-1998 917665860250 Indian OPEN SEAT

281207883 24353 HISANA V A ABDULKALAM V A KAMARUNNISA C M BCNO 09-11-1999 919495672922 Indian OPEN SEAT

390201079 24355 GARGI BHATI
SHYAM KUMAR 
BHATI NEELAM BHATI BCNO 13-04-2000 919799508888 Indian OPEN SEAT

440711614 24357

UJJAVAL 
KUMAR 
YADAV VIJAY YADAV SARITA YADAV GNNO 24-04-2001 919651821350 Indian OPEN SEAT

280900447 24358

ASHISH 
GEORGE 
MATHEW

MATHEW 
GEORGE BINDU SARA MATHEW GNNO 27-08-2001 919847036496 Indian OPEN SEAT

390400808 24359
MAHENDRA 
KUMAWAT

HARENDRA 
KUMAWAT PUSHPA BCNO 01-02-2002 919982106515 Indian OPEN SEAT

390335461 24360 SANDEEP RAM SINGH
GUDDI DEVI ALIAS 
BHAGWANTI DEVI GNNO 02-05-2000 919991057352 Indian OPEN SEAT

390333971 24361
ANUPAM 
SHARMA

SITARAM 
SHARMA URMILA SHARMA EWNO 15-05-1998 919587427790 Indian OPEN SEAT

440100590 24364
SHUBHAM 
VISHNU

PRADYOT 
KUMAR SINGH MIRA SINGH EWNO 28-08-1999 918210362814 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390346135 24367
DEEPAK 
KUMAWAT

MAHENDRA 
KUMAR 
KUMAWAT GOMATI DEVI BCNO 13-12-1998 917611083756 Indian OPEN SEAT

440209136 24368 SHILPI SINGH
AKHILESH 
PRATAP SINGH SUNITA SINGH EWNO 14-01-1999 917985207417 Indian OPEN SEAT

390346008 24369
MAYANK 
SHARMA

LALIT NARAYAN 
SHARMA ANITA SHARMA GNNO 29-11-2001 919414489324 Indian OPEN SEAT

281113164 24371 SANJEEV DAS S
S 
SHANMUGHADAS S SANGEETHA BCNO 19-07-2000 918606617779 Indian OPEN SEAT

390322642 24372
PRADYUMNA 
SINGH BHIM SINGH KIRAN BCNO 20-03-2000 919549525435 Indian OPEN SEAT

420109299 24373
SHREYA 
VERMA

NIRANJAN 
KUMAR VERMA RENU VERMA GNNO 25-02-2000 918498886662 Indian OPEN SEAT

150213005 24374
MANISHA 
MEHROTRA

SUSHIL KUMAR 
MEHROTRA REETA MEHROTRA GNNO 19-05-1991 917004210395 Indian OPEN SEAT

440812327 24376
ASHISH 
KUMAR OJHA RAM SAGAR OJHA FOOL MATI DEVI EWNO 27-09-1998 919118591241 Indian OPEN SEAT

390509605 24377 RIYA
SUDARSHAN 
PANDEY RENU PANDEY GNNO 09-05-1997 918504975889 Indian OPEN SEAT

280903982 24378
SHANIYA 
NASRIN K

MOIDEEN KUTTY 
K

FATHIMATH SUHARA K 
P BCNO 03-10-1997 918086190442 Indian OPEN SEAT

150205056 24380 DEVYANI
DEONITI PRASAD 
SINHA MADHULIKA GNNO 29-03-2000 918709547125 Indian OPEN SEAT

150234993 24381 RICHA DIXIT RAJAN SINGH KUSUM SINGH GNNO 06-01-1999 917277741352 Indian OPEN SEAT
160110149 24382 POOJA NARESH KUMAR NEELAM BCNO 12-11-2001 919355507754 Indian OPEN SEAT

200152713 24383
DIVYANSHU 
SHAH

SANTOSH 
KUMAR SAH RAGINI SAH BCNO 29-08-1999 918168043069 Indian OPEN SEAT

390353057 24384 MONIKA SAINI
LATE MOHAN LAL 
SAINI USHA DEVI BCNO 22-12-1996 919950074425 Indian OPEN SEAT

280407927 24385 AKHIL K PHALGUNAN U BINDHU K BCNO 26-06-1999 919539034569 Indian OPEN SEAT
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440809237 24386
ANUSHKA 
DIXIT VIKAS DIXIT MANISHA DIXIT GNNO 19-01-2000 919838522552 Indian OPEN SEAT

390506086 24387
NUPUR 
DAHUJA

RAJKUMAR 
DAHUJA MAMTA DAHUJA GNNO 16-09-1999 918433495970 Indian OPEN SEAT

280100519 24388
HARIGOVIND 
K S SIVADAS K R SASIKALA S BCNO 08-09-2000 919496912241 Indian OPEN SEAT

390367726 24389
ARPIT 
KHANDELWAL

ROSHAN LAL 
KHANDELWAL INDRA KHANDELWAL GNNO 23-11-1998

971094143297
10 Indian OPEN SEAT

390319303 24391
HARSHITA 
GOYAL SUSHIL GOYAL KIRAN DEVI EWNO 27-05-2001 919214334487 Indian OPEN SEAT

200119689 24392 TULSI KAPOOR SANJAY KAPOOR SUSHMA KAPOOR EWNO 01-07-2001 918368440135 Indian OPEN SEAT

390300682 24393
SHUBHAM 
TIWARI

HARI MURTI 
TIWARI SHANTI TIWARI EWNO 15-07-1997 917651880455 Indian OPEN SEAT

120513884 24395 JOGI DHARANI
JOGI SRINIVASA 
RAO

JOGI KOTI NAGA 
DURGA KALYANI BCNO 02-02-2000 919422244556 Indian OPEN SEAT

380200346 24396 SONAKSHI
SATYA PRAKASH 
GOYAL SEEMA GOYAL GNNO 04-09-1999 919001341947 Indian OPEN SEAT

441109103 24398

KUMARI 
NEHA SINGH 
PATEL MANGAL SINGH SHAIL KUMARI DEVI BCNO 10-02-1999 918736047091 Indian OPEN SEAT

310703463 24400 AYUSH AKHILESH VARSHA GNNO 23-03-2001 918956598319 Indian OPEN SEAT

200100636 24405
AYUSHI 
TOMER HARINDER SINGH LALITA DEVI GNNO 03-10-2000 917800456512 Indian OPEN SEAT

390338291 24407
SHUBHAM 
ATAL

PRAKASH CHAND 
ATAL MAINA DEVI SCNO 05-06-2001 919660903155 Indian OPEN SEAT

390511220 24409
POOJA 
CHOUDHARY

OM PRAKASH 
GODARA GEETA DEVI BCNO 17-07-2002 919660577362 Indian OPEN SEAT

390509921 24410
EKTA 
VARSHNEY NARESH KUMAR BABITA VARSHNEY EWNO 12-05-2000 918006775277 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280710323 24411
AKHIL 
MANIKANDAN C MANIKANDAN

AMUDAVALLI 
MANIKANDAN BCNO 06-07-1999 919539566477 Indian OPEN SEAT

390349861 24413
SANGEETA 
SAINI RAMLAL SAINI SAVITRI DEVI BCNO 19-02-1998 919116911821 Indian OPEN SEAT

200152628 24414
AKANSHA 
GOEL

RAKESH KUMAR 
GOEL ALKA GOEL GNNO 08-12-1999 919718996214 Indian OPEN SEAT

160112119 24415 LAVISH SANJEEV KUMAR MANJU RANI BCNO 11-06-1999 919588708187 Indian OPEN SEAT

311507954 24416
SHAIKH ARSH 
YUSUF

SHAIKH YUSUF 
AHMED SHAIKH ANISA YUSUF GNNO 17-08-2001 919923848794 Indian OPEN SEAT

360407901 24417
JOHN AARON 
BLISS LADESH NAYAK JHARANA NAYAK GNNO 06-07-1998 919861117318 Indian OPEN SEAT

120611645 24419
DODDI HARA 
VENKAT

DODDI RAMA 
KRISHNA DODDI PUSHPA BCNO 14-08-2000 919000330264 Indian OPEN SEAT

310205436 24421

DONDE 
NIKHIL 
RAVINDRA RAVINDRA PADMA GNNO 02-01-2002 917057337065 Indian OPEN SEAT

390348448 24423
MANOJ 
KUMAR

RAMKUMAR 
VERMA ANITA DEVI BCNO 14-02-1997 919534229760 Indian OPEN SEAT

390357008 24425 CHAMAN LAL PUKHRAJ PUSPA DEVI EWNO 17-09-2000 918769848380 Indian OPEN SEAT

420133713 24426

HARI 
CHANDANA 
MANCHALA RAJA KUMAR PADMA LATHA GNNO 24-12-2001 919701743048 Indian OPEN SEAT

300203690 24427
KUSHAGRA 
GARG SHARAD GARG ANUPAMA GARG GNNO 16-11-2000 919893681313 Indian OPEN SEAT

390512256 24431
RIDDHI 
MANGAL

NARENDRA 
MANGAL JYOTI MANGAL GNNO 07-05-2000 919530099745 Indian OPEN SEAT

220700346 24432

KOTAK 
DEVANSHU 
PARESH KOTAK PARESH KOTAK NEHAL GNNO 25-03-2001 917984072022 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280600494 24433
SEVIN JOHN 
SALU SALU YOHANNAN SUSAN SALU EWNO 18-01-2000 918330860761 Indian OPEN SEAT

200154400 24434
SRISHTI 
BHANDARI

JAGMOHAN 
BHANDARI MANJU BHANDARI GNNO 15-01-2000 919818135676 Indian OPEN SEAT

390502254 24435 RASHMI SINGH MUNNILAL SINGH SHAKUNTALA DEVI BCNO 02-05-2002 917317448942 Indian OPEN SEAT

450301253 24436
GHAZALA 
AKHLAQUE

AKHLAQUE 
HUSAIN KAHKASHA NAAZ BCNO 18-04-2000 918126587785 Indian OPEN SEAT

390364342 24437
SAURABH 
KHANDELWAL

ASHOK KUMAR 
KHANDELWAL SAROJ GUPTA EWNO 31-07-1999 918094480173 Indian OPEN SEAT

440504141 24440
ANIKET 
SHUKLA

SURJIT KUMAR 
SHUKLA POONAM SHUKLA GNNO 11-09-2000 918181032277 Indian OPEN SEAT

220900423 24441
ANWESHA 
KUMAR PABITRA KUMAR NIRUPAMA KUMAR GNNO 15-09-1999 919924169827 Indian OPEN SEAT

390343124 24443

GAURAV 
KUMAR 
GUPTA

ANIL KUMAR 
GUPTA RADHA DEVI EWNO 01-06-1999 918504854261 Indian OPEN SEAT

280306195 24444
ANITTA 
GEORGE GEORGE JOSEPH RENCY GEORGE GNNO 30-03-2000 919544918313 Indian OPEN SEAT

220400314 24447
MANAL 
VITHALANI

BHADRESHKUMA
R VITHALANI MANISHA VITHALANI GNNO 19-11-2000 919924126678 Indian OPEN SEAT

120603720 24448
VALLABHAJOS
YULA SARAT

VALLABHAJOSYUL
A NARASIMHA 
MURTHY

VALLABHAJOSYULA 
VENKATA LAXMI 
RATNAM GNNO 24-03-2000 918125256185 Indian OPEN SEAT

311000063 24449

NISHAD 
RAHUL 
RAMESH RAMESH GEETA GNNO 02-10-1999 919324115548 Indian OPEN SEAT

150213376 24450
MD FARHAN 
RASHID

MD AFFAN 
RASHID FIROZA NIKHAT EWNO 15-08-1998 917982066719 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120512736 24452

SOMU 
VENKATA 
SIVA 
AKANKSHA 
REDDY

SOMU ANJI 
REDDY

SOMU VENKATA 
RAMANAMMA EWNO 06-08-2002 918074202611 Indian OPEN SEAT

390101199 24453
ADARSH 
KUMAR RAJESH RANJAN INDU DEVI BCNO 31-03-2002 918969821029 Indian OPEN SEAT

460814664 24456
PRANTIK 
MONDAL

PROBIR KR 
MONDAL KANCHAN MONDAL GNNO 26-07-1999 917059351140 Indian OPEN SEAT

280807346 24460 ROHIT P M PRAVEEN DHANYA PRAVEEN GNNO 30-04-2001 918921533214 Indian OPEN SEAT

311125794 24461

SABOO 
RITANSHU 
GOPAL GOPAL PRERNA GNNO 19-03-2001 917378727771 Indian OPEN SEAT

260102168 24463
ROUSHAN 
KUMAR SINHA

KRISHNA KUMAR 
SINHA ANITA SINHA GNNO 25-03-2001 918409697021 Indian OPEN SEAT

220100509 24465

AGRAWAL 
HIMANSHU 
BIJENDRAKUM
AR

BIJENDRA 
KUMAR 
AGRAWAL

SUNITA 
BIJENDRAKUMAR 
AGRAWAL GNNO 08-03-2002 919099973999 Indian OPEN SEAT

311513776 24466
JAYPRAKASH 
NAYAK

JUGESHWAR 
NAYAK SABITRI NAYAK BCNO 24-07-1999 916261262993 Indian OPEN SEAT

390201747 24467 NIVEDITA ANUPAM KUMAR RANJANA BCNO 16-02-2001 919782716161 Indian OPEN SEAT

360415272 24468
SATYASUMAN 
RAY DEBADUTTA ROY NAMITA PANDA GNNO 06-10-1999 919337037811 Indian OPEN SEAT

280102451 24472
KUNJULAKSH
MI AJAY K N AJAYAKUMAR REENA G BCNO 03-03-2000 918893998077 Indian OPEN SEAT

260300042 24474 PUJA BURMAN
KAMESH 
BURMAN RITA BURMAN BCNO 25-02-1998 919176323147 Indian OPEN SEAT

200125056 24475
NILAKSH 
DUREJA DINESH DUREJA MEENAKSHI DUREJA GNNO 05-02-2002 918920872100 Indian OPEN SEAT
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380200048 24477 SHIVI GOYAL
SANJEEV KUMAR 
GOYAL AARTI GOYAL GNNO 11-06-2001 919814248535 Indian OPEN SEAT

311406123 24479 AAKASH PANAI NARENDRA SINGH ASHA SINGH GNNO 08-04-2001 917045650860 Indian OPEN SEAT

440505507 24480
DEVANSHI 
ASTHANA

DURGESH 
KUMAR ASTHANA ARCHANA ASTHANA GNNO 29-08-2001 919554508799 Indian OPEN SEAT

390409925 24482
PRAMOD O S 
KAG

OGAR RAM 
CHOUDHARY SUA DEVI BCNO 24-02-1997 917083943115 Indian OPEN SEAT

270218164 24483 D HEMANTH
D SANTOSH 
KUMAR PRAVEENA GNNO 28-07-2001 919886608978 Indian OPEN SEAT

260103998 24485
DESH DEEPAK 
PATEL

RANG BAHADUR 
PATEL RAJ KUMARI DEVI BCNO 16-11-1997 918340545042 Indian OPEN SEAT

390506722 24486
RICHA 
JAISWAL ASHOK JAISWAL RADHA JAISWAL BCNO 30-09-1998 917463855001 Indian OPEN SEAT

311115685 24487

VAIBHAV 
ARVIND 
JICHKAR ARVIND VIDYA BCNO 14-08-2001 918698581614 Indian OPEN SEAT

390339952 24488
RAKESH 
PALSANIYA

RAMESHWAR 
PRASAD JAT MANISHA DEVI BCNO 20-07-2001 917891878775 Indian OPEN SEAT

440904601 24490
RIYA 
PARASHAR

PAWAN 
PARASHAR RENU PARASHAR GNNO 02-03-2000 919027668951 Indian OPEN SEAT

281004032 24491 ADHITH M MANIKANDAN A JAYASREE N GNNO 19-10-2000 919207353451 Indian OPEN SEAT

440400022 24494 ANUDEEP VIJ
GAGANDEEP 
SINGH DIMPAL VIJ GNNO 05-07-2001 919990148951 Indian OPEN SEAT

390102330 24495
NANDRAM 
DHAKAD RADHESHYAM VIMLA DHAKAR BCNO 25-01-2001 918239672849 Indian OPEN SEAT

200118353 24496
GOURAV 
DULAR RAJESH DULAR SAROJ DULAR BCPH 02-08-2002 918750777823 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120105961 24499
KANDULA 
YASHWANTH K SREEDHAR KANDULA SRI LAKSHMI GNNO 26-11-2000 919704663939 Indian OPEN SEAT

460700058 24500
AHELI 
BANERJEE

SHYAMAL 
BANERJEE MOUSUMI BANERJEE GNNO 10-02-1999 919002086839 Indian OPEN SEAT

120513229 24501

DAYYAM 
GANESH 
REDDY

DAYYAM ATHMA 
REDDY

DAYYAM VENKATA 
LAKSHUMMA GNNO 13-09-1999 919949296683 Indian OPEN SEAT

450103983 24502
ANCHAL 
BHUSAL UMESH BHUSAL GEETA BHUSAL GNNO 29-01-2000 919536383816 Indian OPEN SEAT

390336009 24504
SUBHASH 
SAMOTA

KALURAM 
SAMOTA PREM DEVI BCNO 28-10-2001 918529473009 Indian OPEN SEAT

150100452 24506 KAJAL KIRAN BIPIN KUMAR SANJU DEVI EWNO 10-02-1999 919973412634 Indian OPEN SEAT

230204327 24508 EKTA YADAV BABULAL YADAV MANJU DEVI BCNO 09-03-2001 919518621220 Indian OPEN SEAT

120516437 24509
BALA 
PRANATHI

BALA ASHOK 
BABU BALA PADMA GNNO 08-04-2001 919440580579 Indian OPEN SEAT

460200241 24510
RANI 
PANKHURI

NARENDRA 
KUMAR SINGH RANJANA KUMARI BCNO 15-02-1998 917372983331 Indian OPEN SEAT

270242658 24512
MANAV 
DILEEP DILEEP R MANJULA S BCNO 25-09-2000 919844234403 Indian OPEN SEAT

420127742 24513
DOPPALAPUDI 
NIHARIKA

DOPPALAPUDI 
SRINIVASA 
CHAKRAVARTHY

DOPPALAPUDI 
BHAVANI GNNO 26-09-2002 919392596469 Indian OPEN SEAT

280703684 24515 AFSAL ASHRAF

KATTISSERI 
MANGATTEL 
ASHRAF SULAIKHA ASHRAF BCNO 14-01-1998 919447513337 Indian OPEN SEAT

230204710 24516 AAYUSH RAJESH KUMAR MAYA EWNO 15-05-2000 918708336372 Indian OPEN SEAT

390362121 24518
AMIT KUMAR 
CHOUDHARY

OMPRAKASH 
CHOUDHARY MADHUR DEVI BCNO 25-12-1998 917014961974 Indian OPEN SEAT
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281001940 24519
NIMISHA 
PRABHAKAR

MADHUSUDHANA
N P K B K RUGMINI GNNO 20-09-1999 918086627248 Indian OPEN SEAT

390503679 24522
PRAGATI 
GUPTA

SHISHUPAL 
GUPTA RITA DEVI BCNO 05-08-1996 918787242545 Indian OPEN SEAT

390334194 24524
DEEPAK 
KUMAR SONI VASUDEV SONI SHAKUNTALA DEVI BCNO 10-12-1999 917568332127 Indian OPEN SEAT

311119256 24525

TAMANNA 
MUKESH 
GOYAL MUKESH GOYAL RADHIKA GOYAL GNNO 23-05-2001 917758926384 Indian OPEN SEAT

281207312 24526

SHERIL 
MOHAMED 
SHELLY

MOHAMED 
SHELLY

SHEHEEDA 
MOHAMMAD SHELLY BCNO 17-01-2001 919946643255 Indian OPEN SEAT

311400102 24527

GUPTA 
MANISH 
MAHENDRA 
PRASAD

MAHENDRA 
PRASAD B GUPTA USHA BCNO 02-05-2001 919029605811 Indian OPEN SEAT

150223096 24528 DEEPIKA AZAD SINGH NIRMALA DEVI BCNO 15-12-1993 918949077384 Indian OPEN SEAT

440600472 24530
GAURANGI 
SRIVASTAVA

G K D 
SHRIVASTAVA

GEETANJALI 
SRIVASTAVA GNNO 03-08-2000 919794825128 Indian OPEN SEAT

390364181 24531
SARITA 
VERMA MUKESH KUMAR PINKI VERMA BCNO 05-12-1998 918890228687 Indian OPEN SEAT

460806784 24533
NILANJANA 
BANERJEE

TARA PADA 
BANERJEE SARMISTHA BANERJEE GNNO 12-04-2000 918017014940 Indian OPEN SEAT

200115196 24535 ISHA KULWANT SINGH POONAM RANI GNNO 04-08-2000 919467459811 Indian OPEN SEAT

440706810 24538
ASHMEET 
KAUR KULWANT SINGH SIMRAN KAUR GNNO 19-06-1999 919336344504 Indian OPEN SEAT

390330366 24540
NEERAJ 
HARSANA

MOHAN SINGH 
HARSANA ANITA DEVI BCNO 21-08-2000 919928008643 Indian OPEN SEAT

150234877 24541 SHABI RIZWI MD AASIF SANOBAR BANO EWNO 28-08-1998 916205779457 Indian OPEN SEAT

200105698 24543
ABHILASH 
JEAS GEORGE C I GEORGE ANCY GEORGE GNNO 01-06-2000 919599456214 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280707834 24546 DEVU KR RADHAKRISHNAN JAYASREE BCNO 06-07-1999 919947912088 Indian OPEN SEAT

300308790 24547
SHIVAM 
MERAWAT

BAHADUR 
MERAWAT LATA MERAWAT BCNO 26-01-2000 919425487544 Indian OPEN SEAT

390367383 24551
MAHENDRA 
SHARMA

OMPRAKASH 
SHARMA KRISHNA DEVI GNNO 15-06-1998 916378038021 Indian OPEN SEAT

390200208 24553
YOUVRAJ 
POONIA

CHARAN SINGH 
POONIA ANITA DEVI BCNO 10-08-2001 919992397308 Indian OPEN SEAT

390324719 24554
ANKITA 
SHARMA

RAMESH KUMAR 
SHARMA

SHANTI MANGAL 
SHARMA GNNO 05-02-1999 919829800450 Indian OPEN SEAT

410100809 24556
K P 
SAMYUKTHAA

K P PRADEEP 
KUMAR R BHARATHI GNNO 30-12-2001 919884046273 Indian OPEN SEAT

390503923 24557
JIGYASA 
TIWARI

SUNIL KANT 
TIWARI BINDU TIWARI GNNO 30-09-2001 919415653866 Indian OPEN SEAT

390305815 24559
YASHASVI 
RATHORE

RAJVEER SINGH 
RATHORE KAVITA RATHORE GNNO 02-08-2000 919116798987 Indian OPEN SEAT

200154289 24565
GOURAV 
DHIMAN DHARAM PAL MAYA DEVI BCNO 15-12-2000 917082284468 Indian OPEN SEAT

380402121 24566 ISHITA GUPTA SANDEEP GUPTA SONIA GUPTA GNNO 30-11-2000 919501020864 Indian OPEN SEAT

440300840 24567
VARSHA 
GANGWAR

ROOP RAM 
GANGWAR MITHLESH GANGWAR BCNO 22-02-1998 919799760824 Indian OPEN SEAT

390316511 24568

CHETAN 
PURUSHOTTA
M 
RATNAPARKHI PURUSHOTTAM POONAM BCNO 16-01-1997 917768865873 Indian OPEN SEAT

390504756 24569
SHRADDHA 
PANDEY

SHYAMMANI 
PANDEY MITHILESH PANDEY GNNO 25-06-2001 918349282802 Indian OPEN SEAT
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230203285 24570
DEEPAK 
SHEKHAWAT ROTAN SINGH ANITA DEVI EWNO 27-06-1998 919759828049 Indian OPEN SEAT

390367598 24572

VIKASH 
KUMAR 
KALYAN

PRABHU DAYAL 
KALYAN SULOCHANA DEVI SCNO 17-12-1999 919785174474 Indian OPEN SEAT

390501644 24573
SHREHA 
MOKMOD

SHYAMSUNDAR 
MOKMOD VILOSATI MOKMOD STNO 27-03-2001 919850631197 Indian OPEN SEAT

230209681 24574
SANDEEP 
YADAV SAMSHER SINGH SUNITA DEVI BCNO 15-12-1998 919079330133 Indian OPEN SEAT

441000446 24576
NITESH 
KUMAR KAILASH YADAV KALAWATI DEVI BCNO 20-02-2000 919102514477 Indian OPEN SEAT

270229232 24577 ESHA B O OBARAJU N KANAKA K E BCNO 23-05-2001 919686915266 Indian OPEN SEAT

380202279 24581
ARPIT SINGH 
CHAHAL

BALBIR SINGH 
CHAHAL MOHINDER PAL KAUR GNNO 10-11-2001 919416263628 Indian OPEN SEAT

120500236 24582 PARVATHI B BABU K CHANDRA V BCNO 09-12-1999 919940773411 Indian OPEN SEAT

230102617 24584 NIKITA RAWAT ROHTASH BABITA RANI GNNO 11-07-2000 919813722038 Indian OPEN SEAT

330103610 24586
TENSUBAM 
GOLDI SINGH

L TENSUBAM 
BIREN SINGH

T O YAIKHOM ROSE 
DEVI BCNO 01-04-2000 918794003656 Indian OPEN SEAT

441110630 24589
ASHUTOSH 
DUBEY

SHIV SHANKAR 
DUBEY CHHAYA DUBEY EWNO 27-02-2000 919506397184 Indian OPEN SEAT

311010404 24590

KUSH 
RAJENDRA 
PARMAR

RAJENDRA 
PARMANAND 
PARMAR

NEETA RAJENDRA 
PARMAR BCNO 14-03-2000 918898609960 Indian OPEN SEAT

180100002 24591

NANDINI 
MAYURKUMA
R VADI

MAYURKUMAR 
NARENDRA VADI

USHMA 
MAYURKUMAR VADI GNNO 05-03-2002 919998984932 Indian OPEN SEAT

440701271 24592 ADITI YADAV
MAHADEV SINGH 
YADAV USHA DEVI BCNO 08-08-2000 918858860473 Indian OPEN SEAT

280910557 24603 FATHIMA M P MOIDEEN M P ABIDHA P K BCNO 18-06-1999 919747186532 Indian OPEN SEAT

Page 921 of 7016



LIST FOR EIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR STRAY VACANCY UG 2019 (OPEN SEAT)
Rollno Rank Name FatherName MotherName CandCat Dob mobileNo Nationality AppliedCounselling

390329206 24604
BHARAT 
MEENA

RAMCHANDRA 
MEENA RESHMA DEVI STNO 13-12-1999 919950442148 Indian OPEN SEAT

320101224 24605
NEEMA 
NAOREM

CHANDRA 
NAOREM INDIRA NAOREM BCNO 22-02-1999 918787882973 Indian OPEN SEAT

390313784 24606 PREETI YADAV MAHAVIR SINGH SUNITA DEVI BCNO 17-07-2000 918816816491 Indian OPEN SEAT

281114179 24608
ALEENA ANNA 
JOHNY

JOHNY M 
GEORGE SUJATHA K OOMMEN GNNO 19-07-1999 918281388718 Indian OPEN SEAT

390506730 24609 RAJSHREE ANMOL PRASAD KALPANA RAJ BCNO 01-09-1995 919304797404 Indian OPEN SEAT

390501253 24611 PRIYA JAIN
JAWAHAR LAL 
JAIN ANITA JAIN EWNO 10-07-2000 919024220138 Indian OPEN SEAT

280809105 24612
ZIDHAN 
SALEEM ABDUL SALEEM MUJEEBA BCNO 15-02-2000 917012678349 Indian OPEN SEAT

390508681 24613
ARUNIM 
DWIVEDI

SUSHIL KUMAR 
DWIVEDI RENUKA DWIVEDI GNNO 13-08-1999 917000505469 Indian OPEN SEAT

311001205 24615
AMINA AYAZ 
AZMI AYAZ KHALIDA GNNO 10-05-2000 918087351474 Indian OPEN SEAT

200126268 24616 ROHINI
RAJPAL SINGH 
RATHEE KAVITA RATHEE GNNO 29-06-1999 919650147012 Indian OPEN SEAT

360402465 24618
SOUMYARANJ
AN SAMAL

SUSANTA KUMAR 
SAMAL

SWAPNA KUMARI 
NAYAK GNNO 05-05-1998 919437149360 Indian OPEN SEAT

200144319 24621 GURYA SONI
MANOJ PRASAD 
SONI POONAM SONI BCNO 17-03-1999 919113421021 Indian OPEN SEAT

280301120 24625 JOSE ANTONY ANTONY AUSTIN SHILA P X BCNO 24-04-2000 919446672021 Indian OPEN SEAT

280800504 24626
BEHAJA FENNI 
B S

ABDUL BASHEER 
V SAJINA K M BCNO 29-02-2000 919495901264 Indian OPEN SEAT

170101088 24628
PANSHUL RAJ 
SHARMA

SANJEEV KUMAR 
SHARMA NEETU SHARMA GNNO 21-06-2000 919407984426 Indian OPEN SEAT

200113984 24629 JASMEEN RANDHIR SINGH SONAL GNNO 13-08-2000 919416251401 Indian OPEN SEAT
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460801793 24631
ROJINA 
PARVIN

SK ANAMUL 
HAQUE ISMEYARA BEGUM BCNO 09-09-1999 919733555778 Indian OPEN SEAT

220113363 24634

MAJMUNDAR 
SHAUREE 
NEERAJBHAI

MAJMUNDAR 
NEERAJ MAJMUNDAR SNEHA EWNO 12-03-2002 919426584160 Indian OPEN SEAT

440808162 24635
MOHINI MANI 
SINGH

SURYA MANI 
SINGH REETA SINGH GNNO 21-10-1997 918318749406 Indian OPEN SEAT

120603310 24637
ANALA SOBHA 
PRIYANKA

ANALA MOHANA 
RAO ANALA VIJAYA LAXMI EWNO 04-08-2000 919491199777 Indian OPEN SEAT

440901053 24640
HIMANSHI 
CHAUHAN BRIJ MOHAN BRIJ BALA EWNO 02-03-1998 919897856901 Indian OPEN SEAT

280402213 24642 THEERTHA P MOHANDASAN P RADHIKA P BCNO 11-07-1998 919446165242 Indian OPEN SEAT

390311988 24643

AYUSH 
RAJESH 
KUMAR 
GUPTA

RAJESH KUMAR 
GUPTA RITU GUPTA GNNO 08-05-2000 917588655730 Indian OPEN SEAT

311802337 24646

DUBEY 
AKASHKUMAR 
SANTOSHKUM
AR SANTOSHKUMAR SUSHMA GNNO 19-05-2000 917039031456 Indian OPEN SEAT

390322868 24648
TANISHA 
PAREEK

JUGAL KISHORE 
PAREEK VIMLA DEVI PAREEK EWNO 26-02-2000 917878082624 Indian OPEN SEAT

441000659 24649 AKSHRA KRITI KAMLESH KUMAR SABITA KUMARI BCNO 02-09-1999 917791854908 Indian OPEN SEAT

390339004 24652
SATYABHAMA 
PRAJAPAT

SURESH KUMAR 
PRAJAPAT SUMAN DEVI BCNO 29-06-1999 917240249611 Indian OPEN SEAT

440501822 24653
UMANG 
KHETAN

ANAND KUMAR 
KHETAN SEEMA KHETAN GNNO 29-12-1999 919956782424 Indian OPEN SEAT

390409810 24654 SUNIL RAMBHAROS RAMKANWARI BCNO 25-08-1999 919116697354 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390357599 24655
ABHINAV 
YADAV

MUKESH CHAND 
YADAV RAJBALA YADAV BCNO 18-12-2000 919887576427 Indian OPEN SEAT

450202874 24656
ADARSH 
ARORA NARESH ARORA VANDANA ARORA GNNO 30-01-2002 919557921157 Indian OPEN SEAT

390205160 24657 TULSI KUMARI DHANNA RAM LUNI DEVI BCNO 05-03-1999 918696722986 Indian OPEN SEAT

280100031 24664
GOUTAM 
SHANKAR R

RAJENDRAKUMAR 
 C O SINDHU M GNNO 02-07-2000 918111806611 Indian OPEN SEAT

310901028 24665
DOKE PRATIK 
VISHNU VISHNU MANJUSHA GNNO 13-03-2001 919405111050 Indian OPEN SEAT

390319798 24666
NEELAM 
YADAV

PAWAN KUMAR 
YADAV HARPHULI DEVI BCNO 01-11-1999 919414807467 Indian OPEN SEAT

390201762 24669
NANDINI 
SONGARA

ROOP CHAND 
SONGARA UMA SONGARA SCNO 03-07-2001 919460908480 Indian OPEN SEAT

390322475 24672 SHAHBAAZ ALI MAZAHIR HASAN KHURSHEEDA KHATUN BCNO 20-09-1999 919557006123 Indian OPEN SEAT
390203447 24673 MAHIMA JAIPRAKASH SUNITA DEVI BCNO 01-02-2001 919664358438 Indian OPEN SEAT

440808993 24676
SHREYA 
SRIVASTAVA

ANUPAM 
SRIVASTAVA ANJU SRIVASTAVA GNNO 14-08-1999 917905345002 Indian OPEN SEAT

280602056 24677 ABHIRAM R RAM DAS M S NISHA NADH R BCNO 20-11-1998 918943771391 Indian OPEN SEAT
160111998 24678 YOGI ASHOK NISHA BCNO 14-09-1999 918295096954 Indian OPEN SEAT

390506034 24679
PRIYANSHI 
SHARMA

GOPAL LAL 
SHARMA ASHA SHARMA GNNO 03-09-2002 919460817291 Indian OPEN SEAT

390337879 24680
HARI OM 
NAGAR MUKESH NAGAR

RAM KANYA BAI 
NAGAR BCNO 10-09-1999 919001559426 Indian OPEN SEAT

120501190 24681

MALIGI 
VARSHA 
REDDY

MALIGI VIJAY 
KUMAR REDDY

NALLATHIMMA 
REDDYGARI 
HEMALATHA GNNO 19-04-1999 919440825681 Indian OPEN SEAT

360402139 24683
SONALI 
PRADHAN

RAMESH 
CHANDRA 
PRADHAN BINODINI PRADHAN GNNO 14-09-2000 918249666608 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390350209 24685
SANDEEP 
KUMHAR

SHANKAR LAL 
KUMHAR SANTOSH DEVI BCNO 10-04-2002 918104288261 Indian OPEN SEAT

160113679 24686
HIMANSHU 
KANSAL MANJIT KANSAL SAVARANA DEVI GNNO 27-08-2000 917508975061 Indian OPEN SEAT

160108914 24687
PRAJJWAL 
PRASAD

AKHILESH 
PRASAD RINKU KUMARI BCNO 11-02-2001 918699000370 Indian OPEN SEAT

300203051 24688 ARBAJ KHAN MUNSHI KHAN ZUBEDA BANO BCNO 10-10-2002 918529761890 Indian OPEN SEAT
281104631 24689 ARYA JIL G S GIL JOHN D SHEELA RANI R BCNO 07-09-2000 919633469371 Indian OPEN SEAT

200117949 24690
ANAM 
BHUTTO ZULFIQUAR SHAHNAZ BCNO 06-08-1997 919667051396 Indian OPEN SEAT

230209085 24693 PANKAJ RATTAN SINGH MAYA DEVI BCNO 03-12-1999 919079466864 Indian OPEN SEAT

280102456 24694
MANAAL 
SHAMSUDEEN

K SHAMSUDEEN 
RAWTHER

SAFEENA 
SHAMSUDEEN BCNO 17-09-2001 919447595723 Indian OPEN SEAT

311305757 24695
VEDIKA 
TUSHAR PATIL

TUSHAR 
SITARAM PATIL SAPNA TUSHAR PATIL BCNO 05-03-2002 919922409136 Indian OPEN SEAT

310906681 24696

SOLUNKE 
RUTUJA 
SUNILKUMAR SUNILKUMAR SANDHYA GNNO 25-06-2000 919767351478 Indian OPEN SEAT

280908654 24697
SHAMILA 
MAYIN K T ABDUL MAYIN K T RAMLA K BCNO 24-06-2000 919562306134 Indian OPEN SEAT

230204588 24701 NITIN MEHRA RAKESH KUMAR SUNITA DEVI SCNO 14-10-2001 919416836429 Indian OPEN SEAT

390606336 24702
PARTH 
PATIDAR

LALSHANKER 
PATIDAR NIRMALA PATIDAR GNNO 25-05-2000 919875764009 Indian OPEN SEAT

280706749 24703 DIYA SOJAN SOJAN MATHEW SOBHA T M GNNO 30-10-2000 919947325155 Indian OPEN SEAT

390351616 24704

MEERA 
KUMARI 
SHARMA

GOPAL LAL 
SHARMA KRISHANA DEVI EWNO 06-05-1997 919799666623 Indian OPEN SEAT
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200101165 24705
CHINTAN 
GOEL SOHAN LAL GOEL SHEELA GOEL GNNO 20-08-2000 917827887328 Indian OPEN SEAT

160102671 24707 SHREY RAINA SUNIL RAINA SUNITA RAINA GNNO 25-07-2001 919417927353 Indian OPEN SEAT

281105360 24708 AKHILESH D S
DHANESHKUMAR 
P SREELETHA S D GNNO 16-12-2000 919400412766 Indian OPEN SEAT

390509371 24709

ASTHA 
KUMARI 
RAMAN

ANJANI KUMAR 
RAMAN NILIMA BHARATI BCNO 06-07-1998 916201355124 Indian OPEN SEAT

160117432 24710 ARPIT BALRAJ JAIN SEEMA DEVI GNNO 30-06-2000 919728893833 Indian OPEN SEAT
230206116 24711 SIMRAN ANOOP KUMAR SAROJ DEVI BCNO 16-06-2001 919416744447 Indian OPEN SEAT

170302963 24712
SHUBHAM 
SINGH JAGENDRA SINGH BABLI SINGH GNNO 30-05-2001 919340884814 Indian OPEN SEAT

441119801 24713

TEJENDRA 
KUMAR 
PRAJAPATY

RAJENDRA 
KUMAR 
PRAJAPATY CHANDA DEVI BCNO 08-02-1998 918960524021 Indian OPEN SEAT

280403445 24715
JUMANA 
HASEEN K P ASHRAF V THAHIRA K P BCNO 02-05-2000 917012424150 Indian OPEN SEAT

390602121 24717 MENKA ROY SHYAM BABU ROY MEENA ROY BCNO 15-09-1996 919664364770 Indian OPEN SEAT

150210372 24718
HAIDER 
ANSARI

MD YAKUB 
ANSARI ROKAIYA KHATOON BCNO 25-07-1999 918298034360 Indian OPEN SEAT

311013223 24719

AGARWAL 
ASHISH 
KANHAIYA

KANHAIYA 
GHANSHYAMDAS 
AGARWAL

LAXMI KANHAIYA 
AGARWAL GNNO 11-02-2000 919619682727 Indian OPEN SEAT

280806295 24721
NANDANA S 
SAJI SAJI T K BINDU K G BCNO 23-08-1999 919495647684 Indian OPEN SEAT

410801968 24722 SAAI HARINI K
KIRUPAKARAN G 
P VINODHINI S GNNO 08-06-2001 919443255799 Indian OPEN SEAT

200140183 24723
RAMAN 
KUMAR

UPENDRA 
PRASAD SAH MALA DEVI BCNO 21-12-1998 916394164830 Indian OPEN SEAT

200157263 24724 ANIL MISHRA
SANJAY KR 
MISHRA JYOTI MISHRA GNNO 16-04-1998 919958553459 Indian OPEN SEAT
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170304247 24727
BHUPENDRA 
SAI PAINKRA

ANAK SAI 
PAINKRA SAVITRI PAINKRA STNO 19-12-2000 916261793839 Indian OPEN SEAT

440818884 24731
ADARSH RAJ 
PATEL

DHARM RAJ 
PATEL SAPNA PATEL BCNO 12-09-2001 919415785599 Indian OPEN SEAT

280605411 24732
BHAVANA 
PRADEEP

PRADEEPKUMAR 
V RADHA S K BCNO 08-08-1999 919895534365 Indian OPEN SEAT

120102679 24734
CHINTAMANE
NI VYSHNAVI

CHINTAMANENI 
SRINIVASA RAO

CHINTAMANENI 
VIJAYA LAKSHMI EWNO 20-10-2001 919912375989 Indian OPEN SEAT

390314476 24735 RIYA VIKRAM SINGH ANITA DEVI BCNO 16-03-2002 918963007389 Indian OPEN SEAT

380203068 24736 ALISHA
RAVINDER 
KUMAR RENU BALA GNNO 02-10-2000 919463974770 Indian OPEN SEAT

200151490 24737 NISDEEP KAUR NIDHAN SINGH KULDEEP KAUR GNNO 21-12-2000 919416371227 Indian OPEN SEAT

390307310 24738
OSAMA 
ANSAR ANSAR AHMED GHAZALA ANJUM GNNO 21-07-1998 919477288786 Indian OPEN SEAT

311505840 24740
SAYALI 
KULKARNI KULKARNI S S PRIYA KULKARNI GNNO 05-05-2000 917028146231 Indian OPEN SEAT

390322602 24741
DIVYA 
SHARMA

GOVIND KUMAR 
SHARMA MAMTA SHARMA GNNO 07-07-2000 919950721565 Indian OPEN SEAT

390308479 24742
ABHISHEK 
RANJAN ANAND KUMAR PRITI KUMARI GNNO 30-09-2000 919693481637 Indian OPEN SEAT

440900689 24743 HARSH GUPTA
RAJKUMAR 
GUPTA BABITA GUPTA EWNO 07-12-2000 917055226915 Indian OPEN SEAT

380201627 24744
TARUN 
CHHABRA

GIRISH KUMAR 
CHHABRA NEETA RANI GNNO 24-09-2000 919875190411 Indian OPEN SEAT

160112595 24745
SUDIPTA 
NANDI

NISHITHA 
RANJAN NANDI RUNU BALA NANDI GNNO 23-04-2000 919501005315 Indian OPEN SEAT

390356180 24746 SUNIL KUMAR HARISHCHANDRA SAVITRI DEVI SCNO 15-01-2001 918160386521 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390480200 24747 SUSHIL DEORA
RAMESHWAR LAL 
DEORA RAMI DEORA BCNO 31-07-1999

302083025230
20 Indian OPEN SEAT

390343134 24748
RAVI KUMAR 
JANGIR BALWANT SINGH SUMITRA DEVI BCNO 10-12-1999 919983721476 Indian OPEN SEAT

390321635 24749
MAHIMA 
YADAV

BRAJENDER 
SINGH YADAV SHARMILA YADAV BCNO 26-06-2002 919929737598 Indian OPEN SEAT

390316852 24751 ADITYA LALJI KUSUM GNNO 10-10-1995 918840203443 Indian OPEN SEAT

390300958 24753
MAYANK 
VIJAYVERGIYA RADHEY SHYAM DEVKI EWNO 16-12-2000 918005532728 Indian OPEN SEAT

200107662 24754 JAI GARG NARENDER GARG SEEMA GNNO 28-10-1998 919313202937 Indian OPEN SEAT
281002629 24757 ATHIRA K DAS N USHA K GNNO 15-11-2000 919495210974 Indian OPEN SEAT

440401576 24762
SWATI 
SHISHODIA

Y P SINGH 
SHISHODIA ANITA SHISHODIA GNNO 08-09-2000 918800812866 Indian OPEN SEAT

200152029 24764 NAVDEEP NARESH KUMAR NEELAM RANI BCNO 19-09-1999 919255140806 Indian OPEN SEAT

390106076 24766

PRADEEP 
KUMAR 
MISHRA

VINOD KUMAR 
MISHRA URMILA DEVI EWNO 02-05-1996 919598224675 Indian OPEN SEAT

390508691 24768 AYUSHI YADAV
MUKAT SINGH 
YADAV SUNITA YADAV BCNO 03-04-2000 919783779634 Indian OPEN SEAT

281111079 24769
ANGEL 
THOMAS THOMAS P J JESSY THOMAS GNNO 02-10-2001 919495365650 Indian OPEN SEAT

200138453 24770 DEEPAK JAGDISH PRASAD RAJANI BCNO 20-08-2001 919717546545 Indian OPEN SEAT

390359306 24773
PIYUSH 
SHARMA

GIRRAJ PRASAD 
SHARMA GUDDY DEVI EWNO 15-08-2002 917611838285 Indian OPEN SEAT

160111436 24774
SAKSHI 
KUMARI

DHANANJAY 
KUMAR GITA KUMARI GNNO 17-12-2001 919991452241 Indian OPEN SEAT

390305159 24775

MOHD 
ADNAN 
SIDDIQUI

ROUNAQUE 
AFROZ ARSHADI AFROZ GNNO 04-03-2001 916396317330 Indian OPEN SEAT

Page 928 of 7016



LIST FOR EIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR STRAY VACANCY UG 2019 (OPEN SEAT)
Rollno Rank Name FatherName MotherName CandCat Dob mobileNo Nationality AppliedCounselling

230101128 24777
KHUSHI 
GUPTA NITIN GUPTA ALKA GUPTA GNNO 16-08-2001 918427437791 Indian OPEN SEAT

380501068 24778 NAMITA ASHOK KUMAR SHASHI BALA GNNO 08-08-2000 919463155031 Indian OPEN SEAT

390104316 24779

RAVLEEN 
KAUR 
KHANDUJA AMRITPAL SINGH PARVINDER KAUR GNNO 12-02-2000 919166014199 Indian OPEN SEAT

390300527 24780
KAMAL 
NAYAN YADAV

RAMSINGH 
YADAV

SHASHI PRABHA 
YADAV BCNO 05-07-2000 918529198559 Indian OPEN SEAT

390101372 24781
SNEHA 
JHANWAR

LAXMI NIWAS 
JHANWAR USHA JHANWAR EWNO 13-09-2000 918824289537 Indian OPEN SEAT

280801041 24782
PRATHEEKSHA 
SURESH A SURESH KUMAR SREEJA SURESH GNNO 03-11-1998 919895892120 Indian OPEN SEAT

170305333 24783
KSHITIJ 
KUMAR SAHU NARAYAN SAHU CHITRALEKHA SAHU GNNO 06-09-1999 919617736498 Indian OPEN SEAT

270702268 24785
KANTAMANEN
I PRAGNA

RAMA KRISHNA 
PRASAD 
KANTAMANENI

SUBHASHINI 
KANTAMANENI BCNO 28-06-2001 918008216684 Indian OPEN SEAT

310410387 24786

GUSINGE 
SHUBHAM 
VITTHAL VITTHAL GUSINGE DEVKA GUSINGE BCNO 25-07-2000 919923846864 Indian OPEN SEAT

390507574 24787 SHIVANI ASHOK KUMAR POONAM DEVI BCNO 28-02-1999 919720048931 Indian OPEN SEAT

390203548 24789
KOMAL 
JANGID

MAHAVEER 
PRASAD SAROJ DEVI BCNO 24-11-1998 918290368050 Indian OPEN SEAT

300501557 24791
CHANCHAL 
KHATEDIYA

DEVI SINGH 
KHATEDIYA SANTU KHATEDIYA BCNO 03-08-1999 919351261824 Indian OPEN SEAT

220114600 24792
SHAH NISARG 
ANILKUMAR

ANILKUMAR 
MOHANLAL SHAH

SHAH BHAVANABEN 
ANILKUMAR GNNO 22-06-2002 919426357936 Indian OPEN SEAT

150216272 24793 HRITIK RAJ
RAMESHWAR 
SINGH PUNAM SINGH BCNO 18-12-2000 919772053880 Indian OPEN SEAT
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160100670 24794
BHAVISHYA 
TANEJA RAMESH TANEJA LALITA TANEJA EWNO 28-08-2001 919991816393 Indian OPEN SEAT

411201051 24795
ASWIN 
ANNAMALAI S SRINIVASAN RM SIVAKAMI S GNNO 20-02-2002 919894033354 Indian OPEN SEAT

160113493 24796
ABHAY 
BHARDWAJ VIMAL KUMAR SUSHMA DEVI SCNO 29-03-2002 919815992353 Indian OPEN SEAT

390502263 24799
SURBHI 
SINGHAL AJAY SINGHAL SAROJ SINGHAL GNNO 17-07-2001 917728038511 Indian OPEN SEAT

390335291 24800

KRISHAN 
KUMAR 
SHARMA

GHASI LAL 
SHARMA SUSHILA DEVI EWNO 16-07-1999 916376123284 Indian OPEN SEAT

390101587 24801
AASTHA 
BAKLIWAL

KAILASH 
CHANDRA 
BAKLIWAL PUSHAPA BAKLIWAL BCNO 01-10-1998 918952021656 Indian OPEN SEAT

390350049 24802
SUBASH 
KUMAWAT

SITA RAM 
KUMAWAT SUMETRA DEVI BCNO 07-09-1999 919521053554 Indian OPEN SEAT

150218859 24804
RAVI 
CHANDRA AMIT CHANDRA RAKHI CHANDRA BCNO 30-01-1999 919430992027 Indian OPEN SEAT

390515568 24805
HARSHA 
NARVARIYA

JOGENDRA 
NARVARIYA SANGEETA NARVARIYA BCNO 05-02-2001 919462969655 Indian OPEN SEAT

450200037 24808
ANSH 
AGGARWAL

RAJESH 
AGGARWAL SUNITA AGGARWAL GNNO 08-12-2001 918533883761 Indian OPEN SEAT

390601329 24809
DEVANSHU 
NAGDA

BHUPENDRA 
NAGDA REKHA NAGDA GNNO 04-04-2000 919602853058 Indian OPEN SEAT

120601645 24812

DADI 
NEEHARIKA 
SAI RATNA

D PURNA 
CHANDRA RAO RATNAVALI BCNO 19-10-2001 916303458174 Indian OPEN SEAT

390600859 24813
KARTIK SINGH 
CHUNDAWAT

LAL SINGH 
CHUNDAWAT PANNA KANWAR GNNO 06-06-2001 919414659536 Indian OPEN SEAT
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300201610 24815 AMAN SONI SURESH SONI MEENAKSHI SONI SCNO 16-12-2000 919294553239 Indian OPEN SEAT
160111910 24819 ANIKET RAMAN MONIKA GNNO 29-07-2001 917082241420 Indian OPEN SEAT

390346161 24823 MANOJ SINGH DALEEP SINGH PALJEET KOUR BCNO 18-04-2000 919672297823 Indian OPEN SEAT

160106538 24824
MANPREET 
KAUR GINDER SINGH RANJEET KAUR GNNO 10-02-1999 917626811709 Indian OPEN SEAT

311404481 24827
KAUSTUBH 
PANIGRAHI

PITABASA 
PANIGRAHI MINATI PANIGRAHI GNNO 27-04-2001 917045452755 Indian OPEN SEAT

390600274 24828
AASHUTOSH 
SHARMA

DINESH 
CHANDRA 
SHARMA SEEMA SHARMA GNNO 16-03-2001 919413244765 Indian OPEN SEAT

380100727 24829
MANSIMRANJI
T SINGH

MANMOHANJIT 
SINGH KANWALJIT KAUR GNNO 25-06-2000 918872416055 Indian OPEN SEAT

440823887 24831

MOHIT 
KUMAR 
VERMA

RAKSHPAL 
BAHADUR VERMA JAY SHRI VERMA BCNO 14-06-1996 918896983801 Indian OPEN SEAT

390317455 24832
ANURAG 
JAKHAR KAMAL SINGH VIMLA DEVI BCNO 26-01-2000 919983943261 Indian OPEN SEAT

380201067 24834 JYOTIRMAYH GULSHAN KUMAR MAMTA RANI GNNO 22-09-1999 919416334908 Indian OPEN SEAT

150212488 24835
SHAHID 
AMANULLAH ABDUL ALLAM SHABNAM SIDDIQUE EWNO 04-01-2001 917414873783 Indian OPEN SEAT

390327132 24838 SHIPRA GOYAL
RAJ KUMAR 
GOYAL KAVITA GOYAL GNNO 23-06-2000 919783445801 Indian OPEN SEAT

280603045 24839
OLGA MC 
FRANCIS FRANCIS NIRMALA BCNO 15-10-2000 919846394591 Indian OPEN SEAT

220700031 24843

MAKADIA 
STAVAN 
BHOOSHAN BHOOSHAN SHARMILA GNNO 12-06-2001 919427239532 Indian OPEN SEAT

390512823 24845 SHOBHA RAJESH KUMAR MEENA DEVI GNNO 21-08-1999 919416848789 Indian OPEN SEAT

380500826 24848
PARMARTH 
ATTRI

DAVINDER 
KUMAR SUNITA RANI GNNO 05-05-2001 919780688216 Indian OPEN SEAT
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281205419 24849 KEERTHI SUDHAKARAN GEETHA GNNO 27-03-2000 919733600342 Indian OPEN SEAT

440819058 24850

MOHAMMAD 
HAMZA 
SIDDIQUI

MUSTJAB 
AHMAD SIDDIQUI

KHULA NAHEED 
SIDDIQUI EWNO 09-11-2000 917398164299 Indian OPEN SEAT

200153037 24851
RAHUL 
TANWAR

SUMER SINGH 
TANWAR SAVITRI TANWAR EWNO 11-05-1999 919560799581 Indian OPEN SEAT

311107453 24854

MANGESH 
DEVIDAS 
INGLE DEVIDAS INGLE DEEPALI BCNO 24-05-2001 919822937653 Indian OPEN SEAT

460804371 24855 TORSA PAIN AMITABHA PAIN
SAYANTANI BANERJEE 
PAIN GNNO 15-09-2001 919432745505 Indian OPEN SEAT

390366518 24857

RAKESH 
KUMAR 
SARAN

GANGA SAHAI 
SARAN MANGALI DEVI BCNO 07-07-1997 917877797261 Indian OPEN SEAT

300302802 24861 BHUMIKA RAO RAJESH RAO ANJALI RAO GNNO 26-12-2000 919993575310 Indian OPEN SEAT

310102048 24863

JANHAVI 
NARENDRA 
WANKHADE

NARENDRA 
WANKHADE JULIE WANKHADE GNNO 26-02-2002 919225321403 Indian OPEN SEAT

390404294 24864
PANKAJ 
MALVIYA RAJESH MALVIYA REKHA DEVI BCNO 17-04-2000 918104371668 Indian OPEN SEAT

150214641 24865
SANDEEPA 
KUMARI

RATAN LAL 
SHARMA MANJU DEVI BCNO 10-06-1994 918804713194 Indian OPEN SEAT

390309334 24866
KARAN 
AGARWAL

DINESH 
AGARWAL SANGEETA AGARWAL GNNO 03-12-2001 918740996474 Indian OPEN SEAT

120512430 24867

KONDETI 
SUNANDA 
GAYATHRI

KONDETI VARA 
PRASAD

KONDETI ASADHYA 
VEERA KRANTHI BCNO 10-07-2001 919963944455 Indian OPEN SEAT

460816218 24868

RAJDIP 
GANGOPADHY
AY

RANJAN 
GANGOPADHYAY

SUMITA MAITRA 
GANGULI GNNO 01-08-1999 918900719134 Indian OPEN SEAT
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200150894 24869
RAHUL 
SHARMA

PRADEEP 
SHARMA SAROJ SHARMA GNNO 09-11-2001 919811562520 Indian OPEN SEAT

230102769 24871 CHIRAG INSAN RAJESH KUMAR SWEETY EWNO 21-09-2002 919034636356 Indian OPEN SEAT

380500493 24873 JIVESH RAJINDER KUMAR SUNITA GNNO 24-01-2001 919876151321 Indian OPEN SEAT

390320273 24877
MOHAMMED 
RUHAN

MOHAMMED 
SHAMEEM YASMIN BEGUM BCNO 22-09-2001 919828866643 Indian OPEN SEAT

280403216 24878
REJATH 
HAREENDRAN HAREENDRAN C P RANJINI A M GNNO 07-01-2001 919446028360 Indian OPEN SEAT

280101365 24881
NIRMAL BIJU 
VARGHESE

BIJU BABY 
VARGHESE SHINY BIJU VARGHESE GNNO 17-08-2000 919744238965 Indian OPEN SEAT

200135900 24882
BIRUPAKHYA 
PALIT BISWADEEP PALIT RUMLY PALIT GNNO 09-03-2001 919313328191 Indian OPEN SEAT

440818987 24884
SUFYAN 
AHMAD RAIZ AHMAD SHAMA KHATOON EWNO 10-07-1999 917355246954 Indian OPEN SEAT

200155843 24885
MUSKAN 
SINGH

HARISH CHAND 
SINGH ANITA SINGH BCNO 08-08-1997

527098118252
70 Indian OPEN SEAT

200121408 24886 DEEPANSHU RAKESH KUMAR GEETA SHARMA EWNO 02-08-2000 919354378186 Indian OPEN SEAT

390304522 24887 RAKSHA JAIN
SUDHIR KUMAR 
JAIN NEHA DEVI JAIN GNNO 05-06-2001 919460967561 Indian OPEN SEAT

230204661 24888 EKTA SANTLAL BIRBALA BCNO 09-02-1998 919560400462 Indian OPEN SEAT

200150720 24893 ISHA SEHGAL SANJEEV KUMAR ANJANA GNNO 19-09-2000 919466482477 Indian OPEN SEAT
380501264 24895 SUKHBINDER MAHABIR SHEELA DEVI GNNO 03-05-2000 918708226726 Indian OPEN SEAT

200123775 24896
PAYAL 
KUMARI SUDHIR KUMAR ANJANI KUMARI BCNO 30-09-2001 919560433580 Indian OPEN SEAT

120107269 24900
KANDUKURU 
PAVAN

KANDUKURU 
SUDHAKAR

KANDUKURU 
ANURADHA BCNO 22-02-2000 917095176725 Indian OPEN SEAT

390513597 24901 PUSHPA SAHU HEMAN LAL SAHU RANI SAHU BCNO 04-01-1999 917374057895 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420127482 24903
B PAVAN 
KUMAR B SAYANNA B SUVARNA BCNO 24-10-1999 919121625895 Indian OPEN SEAT

200156292 24907
SHIVAM 
KUMAR MANOJ KUMAR RENU KUMARI BCNO 08-03-1998 917297801072 Indian OPEN SEAT

440825170 24908 DILSHAD ALI SHABBIR ALI HASEENA BEGUM BCNO 05-08-1999 918394037436 Indian OPEN SEAT

300106630 24910
PUNEET 
HIRWANI AJAY HIRWANI SAPNA HIRWANI GNNO 05-02-1999 919424473050 Indian OPEN SEAT

230208240 24911
AVNISH 
KUMAR RAM KAILASH VIMLA DEVI BCNO 19-07-2000 918287698836 Indian OPEN SEAT

440806359 24912
NAYNA 
MISHRA ASHOK MISHRA ASHA MISHRA EWNO 12-08-1998 919451597508 Indian OPEN SEAT

230103297 24916
MEENAKSHI 
SHARMA MAYA DEVI NARENDER SHARMA EWNO 17-10-1999 919711444404 Indian OPEN SEAT

360402201 24918

SUPRIYA 
PRIYADARSINI 
SAHOO

SARBESWAR 
SAHOO PARBATI SAHOO BCNO 07-12-2000 919861281426 Indian OPEN SEAT

390311400 24921
NENCY SINGH 
ROWA KRISHAN KUMAR SUNITA DEVI GNNO 16-06-2001 919530079957 Indian OPEN SEAT

150214543 24924
RAKSHITA 
PRAKASH

OM PRAKASH 
PRASAD NEELAM DEVI BCNO 21-02-2000 917488521319 Indian OPEN SEAT

390403266 24925
NARENDRA 
GOLIYA

BHANWAR LAL 
GOLIYA KELA DEVI BCNO 10-05-1999 919057887200 Indian OPEN SEAT

411100365 24929 SANDHIYA B BHASKARAN V G KALAISELVI V BCNO 22-07-2000 917530008222 Indian OPEN SEAT
270221799 24930 DIVYA M S SCARIA M SHEENA SCARIA GNNO 24-05-2000 919899057717 Indian OPEN SEAT

120517134 24931

KOLLA 
CHAITANYA 
SRI

KOLLA VEERA 
VENKATA SATYA 
NAGA PRASAD

KOLLA BHAGYA 
LAKSHMI GNNO 28-11-2001 919618284747 Indian OPEN SEAT

390501000 24932
SNEH 
KUSHWAHA

GYADEEN 
KUSHWAHA SHOBHA KUSHWAHA BCNO 06-08-1998 918957983475 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120602680 24933

GATTI VEERA 
SATYA SAI 
KIRAN

GATTI 
SRINIVASARAO GATTI LOKESWARI EWNO 10-07-1999 919494339777 Indian OPEN SEAT

170200046 24934
SEMANTIKA 
SHARMA DEEPAK SHARMA NISHITA SHARMA GNNO 06-02-2001 918889121119 Indian OPEN SEAT

200105570 24935
AANSHUMAN 
RAJ

UMASHANKAR 
BHAGAT SUNITA BHAGAT BCNO 23-11-2000 919660681319 Indian OPEN SEAT

460803894 24936 ADRIJA SEN SAIBAL SEN AMRITAPARNA SEN GNNO 21-02-2001 919830415660 Indian OPEN SEAT

120202701 24940

VELURU 
SREEKESH 
REDDY

V RAVINDRA 
NATH REDDY V MADHAVI LATHA GNNO 01-08-2000 919014982260 Indian OPEN SEAT

120515767 24941

KOKKELAGADD
A MERLIN 
REETH

KOKKELAGADDA 
PAUL MILTON

KUDUMULA PREM 
LATHA BCNO 23-08-2000 918008867017 Indian OPEN SEAT

120515439 24942

CHITTAJALLU 
SAI INDIRA 
PRIYADARSHIN
I

CHITTAJALLU 
SAMPATH KUMAR

CHITTAJALLU KALI 
PRASANTHI BCNO 23-11-2000 919515485856 Indian OPEN SEAT

150207843 24943 RITESH RAJ
JAWAHAR 
PRASAD YADAV MANJU DEVI BCNO 13-01-1998 917727873396 Indian OPEN SEAT

390318295 24948
ABHIMANYU 
CHITRAMOTI

BRAJ KISHORE 
PRASAD SINGH CHITREKHA DEVI EWNO 14-04-2000 918107215106 Indian OPEN SEAT

230100287 24949
SHIVAM 
MAITREY VINOD MAITRAYA PUSHPA DEVI GNNO 01-01-2001 919871021492 Indian OPEN SEAT

440713833 24950 RAHUL PATEL
RADHESHYAM 
PATEL ASHA DEVI BCNO 16-09-1993 918423774009 Indian OPEN SEAT

311403692 24951
TAZNA K 
ASHRAF M K ASHRAF SHEHNAZ ASHRAF GNNO 18-09-1999 919004164355 Indian OPEN SEAT

140215810 24952
RAJASHREE 
DAS

NALINI KUMAR 
DAS PRANITA DAS GNNO 06-09-2000 917002904318 Indian OPEN SEAT

440300696 24955 AMAN GUPTA
VIJAY KUMAR 
GUPTA SUMAN GUPTA GNNO 24-09-1998 918381944554 Indian OPEN SEAT
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160110814 24958 AMAN KUMAR
INDRA BANSH 
KHAN MAMTA KHAN GNNO 28-01-2001 917009861337 Indian OPEN SEAT

390401888 24963
SWAPNIL 
ARORA

KRISHNA 
CHANDRA ARORA VEENA ARORA GNNO 14-11-1999 917597594334 Indian OPEN SEAT

281201651 24964
OSHEEN 
MARIA JACOB JACOB P F PHILOMENA MARLOO BCNO 06-09-2000 919446996943 Indian OPEN SEAT

450302128 24965 MAYANK GIRI MANOJ GIRI SEEMA GIRI BCNO 08-01-2000 919690707910 Indian OPEN SEAT

300305844 24966 SOHAN YADAV
KANHAIYA LAL 
YADAV KALMA DEVI BCNO 26-01-2001 918529160582 Indian OPEN SEAT

440202831 24967 ISHA SINGH RAVENDRA SINGH POONAM SINGH GNNO 28-12-1999 919452014280 Indian OPEN SEAT

390506563 24969
SABEENA 
SULTANA

MD MUSTAQ 
ANSARI RAJIYA ANSARI BCNO 21-08-1999 916262242796 Indian OPEN SEAT

360405412 24973
DEEPANJALI 
SAHOO

SAROJ KANTA 
SAHOO PRASANTI SAHOO BCNO 26-09-1999 919438359862 Indian OPEN SEAT

390513602 24974 POOJA GHOSH BIKASH GHOSH SARASWATI GHOSH EWNO 06-06-1999 917044183480 Indian OPEN SEAT

281114751 24975 AISWARYA S S
SANTHOSH 
KUMAR S SAJINI B A BCNO 15-03-2000 919447402219 Indian OPEN SEAT

280811846 24979
JERRY 
THOMAS

THOMAS V 
MEKKATTU MEREENA GEORGE GNNO 07-06-2001 919447348653 Indian OPEN SEAT

300500210 24981
YOGESH 
PATIDAR

RAMESHCHANDR
A PATIDAR GEETA PATIDAR BCNO 10-06-1998 919174869626 Indian OPEN SEAT

311522627 24982
VIKAS 
KANNAUJIYA

LALLAN 
KANNAUJIYA MAINA DEVI SCNO 05-12-2000 916307837150 Indian OPEN SEAT

200129162 24983 ANITA SANJEEV NIRMALA EWNO 10-03-1996 918076314127 Indian OPEN SEAT

280709641 24984
ADITHYA 
SURESH P P SURESH A D BEENA BCNO 11-06-2000 918606915644 Indian OPEN SEAT
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160103855 24985
MANAS 
GROVER MANEEL GROVER MONICA GROVER GNNO 28-04-2001 919781469444 Indian OPEN SEAT

200144444 24986
SHUBHAM 
PANDEY

VISHWAMBHAR 
NATH PANDEY CHANDANI PANDEY EWNO 20-11-2000 918178615998 Indian OPEN SEAT

200152987 24987
SHABNAM 
YADAV BIJENDER YADAV POONAM YADAV BCNO 12-04-1998 917414809318 Indian OPEN SEAT

390332966 24989
SAROJ 
BIJARNIYA RICHHPAL SINGH SANTOSH DEVI BCNO 20-07-2002 918740986951 Indian OPEN SEAT

440704097 24991 MOINUDDIN
PEER 
MOHAMMAD SHAHEEN BEGUM BCNO 09-09-2000 917703057596 Indian OPEN SEAT

310912181 24992

SHRIDHAR 
VISHNU 
GADEKAR VISHNU NANDA BCNO 14-05-1999 917448211558 Indian OPEN SEAT

390337140 24994 AJHRU DEEN UMAR DEEN MAHMOODI BCNO 07-05-1995 919549129172 Indian OPEN SEAT

390317762 24995
SATYVEER 
CHOUDHARY SANWATA RAM GEETA DEVI BCNO 01-07-2000 918239086998 Indian OPEN SEAT

390514977 24997 RISHIKA JAT
BALWANT SINGH 
JAT MANJU DEVI BCNO 18-09-1997 919413694772 Indian OPEN SEAT

280814435 24999 BIJESH K C
BALASUBRAHMA
NIAN NAIR K C SHEEBA K GNNO 23-12-1998 919400503627 Indian OPEN SEAT

390364521 25000
INDRAJ 
KUMAWAT

TARA CHAND 
KUMAWAT HANSA DEVI BCNO 10-05-1998 918107495582 Indian OPEN SEAT

281200960 25001 ALNA BENNY BENNY K K ROSEMOL BENNY GNNO 15-07-2000 919400822688 Indian OPEN SEAT

170104102 25003
SHIVANAND 
PATEL

BUDDHESHWAR 
PRASAD CHITRAKALA PATEL BCNO 15-07-1997 919131355973 Indian OPEN SEAT

220803478 25006

DEBBARMAN 
DEBALEENA 
RAJIB

RAJIB 
DEBBARMAN MADHURIMA GNNO 11-10-2001 919427475294 Indian OPEN SEAT

160111661 25010
SNEHA 
RATHORE

UMED SINGH 
RATHORE SARITA RATHORE GNNO 27-02-1996 919416136362 Indian OPEN SEAT

390362956 25012 ARUN SAINI BODURAM SAINI PARMESHVRI DEVI BCNO 21-02-1999 919414532105 Indian OPEN SEAT
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460906478 25013
TOWFIQUE 
ARZOO SK ALAUDDIN MEHRUN NISSA BCNO 10-06-1996 919002831839 Indian OPEN SEAT

300501637 25014
SUBRAT 
KUMAR

JAY SHANKAR 
PRASAD 
BURNWAL ANITA DEVI BCNO 25-07-2001 917374089564 Indian OPEN SEAT

390342398 25016 SONU DHAKA PRAHALAD SINGH KAMALESH DEVI BCNO 16-04-1997 919461604698 Indian OPEN SEAT

300403191 25018
NIKITA 
SHUKLA JITENDRA SHUKLA NEELAM SHUKLA EWNO 11-03-2000 918319566974 Indian OPEN SEAT

390313759 25019
ABHILASH 
MISHRA

VIJAY NATH 
MISHRA SHIALA MISHRA EWNO 26-09-1994 917985019748 Indian OPEN SEAT

200121852 25026 ALISHA BHURE KHAN HUMA EWNO 14-07-1998 918882164079 Indian OPEN SEAT

390505234 25027 RASHMI SINGH ANJANI KUMAR REKHA SINGH BCNO 15-01-1999 919334110995 Indian OPEN SEAT

440900573 25028
RIYA 
CHOUDHARY

RAVINDRA 
CHOUDHARY GEETA CHOUDHARY EWNO 30-04-1999 919761017075 Indian OPEN SEAT

390344407 25029 GAURAV JAIN
TRILOK CHAND 
JAIN ANJANA JAIN GNNO 19-07-2000 919982760049 Indian OPEN SEAT

120500905 25031
M A 
MEGHANA K ANNAYAPPA M A SARASWATHI BCNO 23-07-2001 918897951915 Indian OPEN SEAT

390516616 25032 AAYUSHI RAMSWAROOP SUBHITA BCNO 22-07-1998 919587829712 Indian OPEN SEAT

390320429 25034
ATUL 
CHAUDHARY

BHANWAR SINGH 
CHAUDHARY VIDHYA CHAUDHARY GNNO 20-09-1998 919414569133 Indian OPEN SEAT

440901842 25035
AKSHITA 
GUPTA ATUL KUMAR SHIKHA GUPTA GNNO 16-06-2000 918630749245 Indian OPEN SEAT

390311904 25037
NISHTHA 
GAUTAM

SHAILENDRA 
BHATT PRERNA BHARDWAJ GNNO 24-12-2000 917737277020 Indian OPEN SEAT

390502608 25038
JIVISHA 
DHINGRA

RAJENDRA 
DHINGRA YASHODA DHINGRA EWNO 30-08-2001 917665096157 Indian OPEN SEAT

460802413 25039 AJEETA DUBEY
SUNIL KUMAR 
DUBEY SHUBHRA DUBEY GNNO 07-11-2001 919830006867 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120604898 25042

TADAVARTHI 
BINDU 
SAMHITHA

TADAVARTHI 
VEERA VENKATA 
JAGAN MOHAN 
RAO

TADAVARTHI VEERA 
VENKATA LAKSHMI EWNO 02-11-2000 919866137887 Indian OPEN SEAT

280802346 25044 JEETHMA D K RAJEEV D K SHAIBI P P BCNO 21-05-2001 919495246724 Indian OPEN SEAT

390344324 25046 AMIT SHARMA
MUKESH KUMAR 
SHARMA INDRA DEVI SHARMA EWNO 01-01-1998 918619239605 Indian OPEN SEAT

280803644 25049 SIVICSON
VINEESH KUMAR 
P SINDHU E V BCNO 20-10-2000 919207200485 Indian OPEN SEAT

390325792 25050
DEEPAK 
KUMAR

MAHAVIR 
PRASAD SAH SUNITA DEVI BCNO 17-02-1999 919110084326 Indian OPEN SEAT

120201994 25052 PUJARI YAMINI

P 
MADHAVASWAM
Y A PUSHPALATHA BCNO 17-06-2000 919985344122 Indian OPEN SEAT

150225458 25053
ANSHIKA 
SHREYA

ARUNABH 
SHEKHAR SMITA EWNO 08-10-2000 919431250255 Indian OPEN SEAT

310904108 25054

HARSH 
SANTOSH 
PATIL SANTOSH SWAPNALI GNNO 08-12-2001 917666302714 Indian OPEN SEAT

160117024 25055 ERA BHALLA AVTAR SINGH POONAM BHALLA GNNO 21-10-2000 919779178860 Indian OPEN SEAT

200142425 25056 RUCHI YADAV BALRAJ SINGH KAMLA DEVI BCNO 30-06-1999 917428204514 Indian OPEN SEAT

390502385 25057
DEBANJANA 
SARKAR

TARUN KANTI 
SARKAR PROTIVA SARKAR GNNO 04-12-2001 919475667360 Indian OPEN SEAT

230100952 25058
PARITOSH 
KAPOOR KANWAL NAIN NEETU GNNO 21-09-1998 919992793040 Indian OPEN SEAT

311801370 25059

SHIFA 
MOHAMMAD 
RAFI SHAIKH

MOHAMMAD 
RAFI HASSAN 
BASHA SHAIKH

SHAMA MOHAMMAD 
RAFI SHAIKH GNNO 02-09-2000 919892544884 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270228984 25061
B SAI 
NIRANJAN B SUDHAKAR B SRILAKSHMI BCNO 13-12-2001 919880009626 Indian OPEN SEAT

160108379 25062 SIMRAN KAUR MALKEET SINGH TEJINDER KAUR GNNO 28-09-2000 918059214185 Indian OPEN SEAT

390507331 25063
FALAQUE 
ABDUL JALIL ABDUL JALIL GHAUSIA JALIL GNNO 12-03-1996 919934619580 Indian OPEN SEAT

390508326 25065
FAAIZAH 
PARWEZ PARWEZ AKHTAR SAMINA AKHTAR GNNO 10-01-2001 919861387862 Indian OPEN SEAT

300102467 25066 JEEVAN KURMI
TEEKARAM 
KURMI SAVITA RANI BCNO 13-05-2001 919131395083 Indian OPEN SEAT

150243960 25068 RICHA SAHAY
SANJAY 
SHANKAR SAHAY RUPAM KUMARI EWNO 23-08-1999 916204976881 Indian OPEN SEAT

390317437 25069 VINEET YADAV DHARMENDER URMILA DEVI BCNO 26-08-1999 918094845963 Indian OPEN SEAT

420130770 25072
YAMSANI 
SATHWIK

YAMSANI 
VENUGOPAL YAMSANI MADHAVI GNNO 18-08-2001 919398552384 Indian OPEN SEAT

390312309 25073
ADITYA SINGH 
JODHA

HEMENDRA 
SINGH JODHA SANTOSH KANWAR EWNO 06-04-2000 919950204223 Indian OPEN SEAT

390303996 25078
GAURAV 
YADAV MUKESH YADAV SAHENDRA YADAV BCNO 25-10-2002 919468970818 Indian OPEN SEAT

300311594 25080 ATHARV SONI SANTOSH SONI SHEETAL SONI GNNO 22-10-2000 917999782069 Indian OPEN SEAT

281207837 25081
ANAKA 
MERINE SAJI SAJI K T JAYA SAJI GNNO 26-10-1999 919895134016 Indian OPEN SEAT

200139485 25084 SHIVANI SAINI
DEVENDRA 
KUMAR SAINI ANITA SAINI BCNO 06-02-2001 918076085695 Indian OPEN SEAT

390103394 25086
SNEH KRITI 
SINGH KUNDAN KUMAR NILAM KUMARI GNNO 31-12-2002 919507729486 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120515515 25087
AFREEN 
FATHIMA

NYMATHULLAH 
SHARIEF 
MOHAMMAD SHAHANA SULTANA BCNO 06-07-2001 919441813786 Indian OPEN SEAT

120608037 25088
IMANDI SAI 
KUMAR

IMANDI 
TRINADHA RAO IMANDI NIRMALA BCNO 18-07-2001 916301294519 Indian OPEN SEAT

441104466 25089 SAHIL JAISWAL KESHAV PRASAD GAYATRI DEVI BCNO 21-08-2002 919936053118 Indian OPEN SEAT

440705426 25092
SHRISHTI 
SINGH

BRAJESH KUMAR 
SINGH KALPANA SINGH EWNO 16-03-2001 917889663575 Indian OPEN SEAT

440901984 25094
RAKSHIT 
CHAUDHARY NARESH SINGH GEETA RANI GNNO 16-12-1997 918741877542 Indian OPEN SEAT

440805550 25095
SAYEMA 
KHATOON

ALI AHMAD 
ANSARI PAKEEZAH KHATOON BCNO 22-10-1998 917081965917 Indian OPEN SEAT

390410585 25096
JAGDISH 
CHOUDHARY

MANGILAL 
CHOUDHARY HULI DEVI BCNO 26-01-2001 916376065139 Indian OPEN SEAT

150229569 25097 RIYA SINGH
VIJAY BAHADUR 
SINGH KANCHAN SINGH EWNO 21-02-2001 916203697410 Indian OPEN SEAT

390503823 25098 SHALINI BHOL
DIRAJ KUMAR 
BHOL MINU RANI BHOL GNNO 23-06-2000 916204705103 Indian OPEN SEAT

410612100 25099
CHANDRAVAD
HANA A

ANBILKUMARAN 
D MANIMEGALAI S BCNO 26-02-2001 917845604874 Indian OPEN SEAT

411301350 25101
MOHAMED 
FAWAZ M

S R MUJIBUR 
RAHMAN SAMSUL HAK LAILA BCNO 19-08-2000 917200371111 Indian OPEN SEAT

390363854 25103
KARISHMA 
MEENA

RAM SINGH 
MEENA LAKHAN BAI STNO 24-07-2001 919414521953 Indian OPEN SEAT

390202870 25105 ANITA PRAKASH SINGH KAMALA DEVI BCNO 05-05-2000 917725956521 Indian OPEN SEAT

150222873 25107
CHANDRAJEET 
KUMAR SHIO PRASAD RAI SANJU DEVI BCNO 25-02-1996 916200455780 Indian OPEN SEAT

410207794 25108 S POOJITHA SEETHARAMAN SANTHI GNNO 12-05-2001 919003507871 Indian OPEN SEAT
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140103642 25109 SRAWETA DEY TAPASH DEY MOUSUMI DEY BCNO 17-02-2001 919435037314 Indian OPEN SEAT

300303539 25110
MOHINI 
VERMA MANAK CHAND SAMPAT DEVI SCNO 17-07-2001 919109638857 Indian OPEN SEAT

390500771 25111
SWARNIMA 
SAHU

MUNNA LAL 
SAHU MEENA SAHU GNNO 25-05-1998 917985170213 Indian OPEN SEAT

390321532 25117 SARLA MAMCHAND MUNESH DEVI BCNO 01-10-1999 919416910060 Indian OPEN SEAT

390508047 25118
ADITI 
SARTHAK PRADEEP KUMAR SUDHA KUMARI GNNO 17-02-2001 919430247008 Indian OPEN SEAT

280815704 25120 FARHATH THALHATH V K AYISHA KARUVARIYIL BCNO 17-09-2000 919495587189 Indian OPEN SEAT

390324988 25125 ALOK RANJAN DIGVIJAY KUMAR RENU KUMARI BCNO 22-06-2000 919470281268 Indian OPEN SEAT

311007950 25127

SURYAWANSHI 
 ANIKET 
NARSINGRAO NARSINGRAO SUREKHA GNNO 17-08-2000 918454816938 Indian OPEN SEAT

420109336 25128
BANDARI 
EASHAN

BANDARI 
SUBASCHANDRA 
BOSE BANDARI RADHA BCNO 28-01-2000 919885158344 Indian OPEN SEAT

390362458 25129
SALONI 
SHARMA

KAILASH CHAND 
SHARMA SANTRA DEVI SHARMA EWNO 27-10-2002 919414262966 Indian OPEN SEAT

390509237 25130
MANSI 
CHOUDHARY

KAILASH 
CHANDRA JAT HEMLATA CHOUDHARY BCNO 19-11-1999 919414687253 Indian OPEN SEAT

170207410 25131
ANISHA 
UPADHYAY

SHIVENDRA 
UPADHYAY

HEERAMANI 
UPADHYAY EWNO 15-12-1999 916264554054 Indian OPEN SEAT

390513488 25132 ADITI SUSHIL KUMAR KAVITA CHAUHAN GNNO 09-10-2000 919466739217 Indian OPEN SEAT

160107390 25134 KASHISH JOGINDER SINGH ANITA CHAUHAN EWNO 04-09-2000 919255419002 Indian OPEN SEAT

150101459 25135
SAURABH 
KUMAR ARUN KUMAR SHARDA DEVI BCNO 15-06-2002 919122708676 Indian OPEN SEAT
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160104435 25136
DHANANJAY 
KUMAR

DHARMENDRA 
KUMAR USHA BCNO 18-12-2000 918053329793 Indian OPEN SEAT

410303118 25139 PRANAVAN R
RADHAKRISHNAN 
V VIDYALAKSHMI S GNNO 14-10-2001 919487755642 Indian OPEN SEAT

460100740 25141
SONALISA 
TARAFDAR

MANINDRA 
NATH TARAFDAR

SHUKLA RANI 
TARAFDAR BCNO 22-11-1999 917619358222 Indian OPEN SEAT

390408018 25143
SURESH 
KUMAR PAKA RAM JOITI DEVI BCNO 24-06-1999 918529140987 Indian OPEN SEAT

230208026 25144 NISHANT SANJAY KUMAR GEETA GNNO 11-11-1999 918950488352 Indian OPEN SEAT
281004476 25145 SOORAJ M UDAYAKUMAR BEENA GNNO 11-04-2001 919061198424 Indian OPEN SEAT

390103457 25147 ADITI SHARMA
PRAHLAD 
SHARMA MANJU SHARMA GNNO 19-09-1999 919887866208 Indian OPEN SEAT

360301759 25148
SHRINIBAS 
SETHY HADU SETHY KALPANA SETHY SCNO 08-04-2000 919861359407 Indian OPEN SEAT

390302401 25149 RITIKA JAIN
VIMAL KUMAR 
JAIN SHAKUNTALA JAIN GNNO 10-04-2000 918955839882 Indian OPEN SEAT

200129410 25150
PRADDYUMAN 
 KUMAR

SATYA NARAYAN 
MANDAL REETA DEVI BCNO 18-02-1998 918851734911 Indian OPEN SEAT

390510426 25152 PRATIKSHA RAI
RAVISHANKAR 
RAI RITA RAI GNNO 26-03-2000 918789122985 Indian OPEN SEAT

150209119 25153 HRISHITA PRAMOD KUMAR RAKHI VERMA BCNO 09-11-2000 918084682253 Indian OPEN SEAT

390101564 25155 HARSH ARORA RAJ KUMAR SUMAN EWNO 24-08-2002 916377860434 Indian OPEN SEAT

230209241 25156 SHANU VIJENDER SINGH KUSUM BCNO 24-11-2001 919416261936 Indian OPEN SEAT

311307619 25157

KHALKAR 
PRATIK 
PRASHANT

KHALKAR 
PRASHANT 
UTTAM

KHALKAR PRADNYA 
PRASHANT GNNO 20-06-2001 917264824951 Indian OPEN SEAT

170301815 25158 AYUSH JAIN VIJAY PARAKH SEEMA PARAKH GNNO 22-11-1999 919406296657 Indian OPEN SEAT
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440803256 25160 ANKIT PATHAK

LATE KRIPA 
SHANKAR 
PATHAK ANUBHA PATHAK GNNO 26-12-2002 919454394898 Indian OPEN SEAT

281108933 25163 VINU PAUL T M POULOSE LISSY POULOSE GNNO 23-12-2000 918547621027 Indian OPEN SEAT

390316953 25164 AKSHAT JAIN
BHANU KUMAR 
JAIN KIRAN JAIN GNNO 23-12-2000 919784131212 Indian OPEN SEAT

390410524 25165
MANJU 
PALIWAL ASHA RAM PARVATI GNNO 31-12-2000

258191664725
81 Indian OPEN SEAT

440106568 25166
ANJALI 
AGARWAL

KUNJBIHARI 
AGARWAL PREETI AGRAWAL GNNO 26-12-2000 918433091493 Indian OPEN SEAT

390203596 25168
RONAK 
CHANDAK VIKAS CHANDAK RADHA DEVI EWNO 25-11-2000 916376895116 Indian OPEN SEAT

220103646 25169
MAITHILY 
PANDEY

BALENDU 
KUMAR PANDEY RICHA PANDEY GNNO 03-01-2002 919427523982 Indian OPEN SEAT

281003290 25170 JITHIN M
GANGADHARAN 
M PREMA JYOTHI A R BCNO 11-11-2000 919961272473 Indian OPEN SEAT

300203503 25172
ANUPRIYA 
DUBEY ASHOK DUBEY KRISHNA DUBEY GNNO 02-01-2000 918263992043 Indian OPEN SEAT

220110354 25174

PATEL 
CHINMAY 
PRAGNESHBH
AI

PATEL 
PRAGNESHBHAI 
MANUBHAI

PATEL SONALBEN 
PRAGNESHBHAI GNNO 04-06-2002 918320085225 Indian OPEN SEAT

440403466 25175
RAHUL 
AGRAWAL

SANJAY KUMAR 
AGRAWAL ARCHANA KUMARI GNNO 17-09-2000 918171851348 Indian OPEN SEAT

280404812 25176
ATHUL VIVAL 
RAJ VALSARAJ K VIJAYA LAKSHMI M V GNNO 02-01-2000 919446690066 Indian OPEN SEAT

390303240 25177
ANCHAL 
KHANDELWAL

POORAN MAL 
KHANDELWAL RADHA KHANDELWAL EWNO 05-11-2001 917872839351 Indian OPEN SEAT

440200959 25178 DEEPANJALI ROSHAN LAL PAL NIRMALA PAL BCNO 15-01-1997 918853220735 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390351015 25183 SONIYA JETHU NAND LAL JETHU GEETA DEVI BCNO 17-04-1999 917665267411 Indian OPEN SEAT

390363987 25184

BARJESH 
KUMAR 
BURDAK

HARDEVA RAM 
BURDAK BANARSI DEVI BCNO 01-01-2001 918385801484 Indian OPEN SEAT

440806075 25185 ZAID KHAN
MOHD MOID 
KHAN NARGIS KHAN GNNO 05-09-2001 919889890792 Indian OPEN SEAT

440713471 25186 PRIYA SINGH
BAJARANG 
BAHADUR SINGH URMILA SINGH GNNO 28-09-1996 917880658685 Indian OPEN SEAT

120101990 25189
CHANDU 
ANUSHA

CHANDU RAVI 
SANKAR

CHANDU NAGA 
VENKATA SIREESHA GNNO 16-07-2001 919491663357 Indian OPEN SEAT

440714114 25191

MANOJ 
KUMAR 
YADAV BRIJ LAL YADAV HIRAWATI DEVI BCNO 20-06-1995 917384329667 Indian OPEN SEAT

440507196 25194 ANJALI SINGH
SACHITA NAND 
SINGH PREM LATA SINGH GNNO 26-10-1999 918400737005 Indian OPEN SEAT

280803129 25195 YAHYA P K ZAKARIYA K T SAIFUNNISA P K BCNO 30-06-1998 919895198812 Indian OPEN SEAT

390105460 25196
KESHAV KANT 
SHARMA PRAMOD KUMAR

SHASHI KALA DEVI 
SHARMA EWNO 24-08-1994 917597624738 Indian OPEN SEAT

281004072 25197
ASMIKA 
DHARAN KALADHARAN K B SINDHU B NATH BCNO 15-06-2000

482494460348
24 Indian OPEN SEAT

311017097 25199

RISHAV 
KUMAR 
MUKHERJEE

KAUSHIK KUMAR 
MUKHERJEE MINAKSHI MUKHERJEE GNNO 19-05-2000 918777419855 Indian OPEN SEAT

441114882 25200
NEHA 
MAURYA

SANDEEP KUMAR 
MAURYA KAVITA DEVI BCNO 10-07-1999 919305803899 Indian OPEN SEAT

200131521 25201
AKHILESHWAR 
 DHAR DUBEY

YOGENDRA DHAR 
DUBEY USHA DUBEY GNNO 19-09-1999 918529466673 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280407168 25202 THRILOK K
KRISHNAMBIYIL 
RAMAKRISHNAN SHEEJA KARIYIL BCNO 06-10-2000 919961733419 Indian OPEN SEAT

120516190 25203

MEDIDI 
MAHIMAGRAC
E

M MARTIN 
JAYAPRAKASH

KUMMARI 
SREELAKSHMI BCNO 18-07-2001 919490902341 Indian OPEN SEAT

390323044 25204 RITIKA GUPTA
RATNESH KUMAR 
GUPTA KUSUM LATA GUPTA GNNO 06-02-2002 919460554258 Indian OPEN SEAT

440819625 25205
AASTHA 
GUPTA

AMARNATH 
GUPTA RENU GUPTA BCNO 15-04-1999 918318126567 Indian OPEN SEAT

280912215 25209 HAMNA A V A V BASHEER NASEERA BCNO 06-04-1999 919447337160 Indian OPEN SEAT

390514020 25211
SHIVANI 
KUMARI

RAJ KUMAR 
PRASAD ASHA DEVI BCNO 18-01-2001 917023108214 Indian OPEN SEAT

311009706 25212

MUBINA 
SHAUKATALI 
SAYED

SHAUKATALI 
SAYED SHABANU SAYED GNNO 11-04-2000 918976439030 Indian OPEN SEAT

280303544 25214
SHIVANI B 
KAMATH V R BABU PRAVEENA G PRABHU GNNO 05-11-2001 918157976567 Indian OPEN SEAT

390360579 25215
KANA RAM 
SAINI BODU RAM SAINI DHAPU DEVI BCNO 01-07-1996 919462107797 Indian OPEN SEAT

281115270 25217
MERIN TRESA 
JOHN JOHN THOMAS K TESSY P JOSE GNNO 21-06-2001 919495437779 Indian OPEN SEAT

150213869 25218
SUMAN 
SAURABH

SADHU SHARAN 
PRASAD SHEELA DEVI BCNO 24-01-1997 918789967780 Indian OPEN SEAT

120515688 25219

PAVULURI 
SIRICHANDAN
A

PAVULURI 
SRINIVAS

PAVULURI LAKSHMI 
SUNILA GNNO 04-01-2002 919396744555 Indian OPEN SEAT

441107320 25221
UTKARSH 
YADAV U K YADAV SUNEETA YADAV GNNO 01-08-1999 919415005150 Indian OPEN SEAT

311117504 25223
GAURAV 
GIDWANI

HARISH KUMAR 
GIDWANI RIYA GIDWANI GNNO 22-09-2001 919823173064 Indian OPEN SEAT
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230206737 25226
HARVEER 
SINGH SATISH KUMAR SUNITA DEVI EWNO 14-09-1998 918685980487 Indian OPEN SEAT

120102478 25231
PASUPULETI 
DHEERAJ

PASUPULETI 
VENKATA SUBBA 
RAO

PASUPULETI 
PRASUNAMBA EWNO 14-08-2001 919849369668 Indian OPEN SEAT

200150865 25234 ABHISHEK ASHOK KAUSHALYA EWNO 27-03-2001 919416475071 Indian OPEN SEAT

200107862 25235
MOHAMMAD 
TALHA RAFATULLAH SAMIDUN NISHA BCNO 02-10-1999 919648067418 Indian OPEN SEAT

390408379 25236 RADHE SHYAM DAYA RAM GODAWARI DEVI BCNO 16-05-1997 919772078976 Indian OPEN SEAT

160117243 25237
ISHITA 
CHANDEL

JAGDEV SINGH 
CHANDEL KAMNEESH CHANDEL GNNO 03-10-2000 918988437610 Indian OPEN SEAT

230201495 25242 ASHISH MAHABEER BIMLA EWNO 19-12-2001 917495085137 Indian OPEN SEAT

310980961 25246

NAIKWADI 
SHIVSHANKAR 
RAJENDRA RAJENDRA ANJALI BCNO 23-02-2001 918605139226 Indian OPEN SEAT

311404861 25247
HARDIK 
JAISWAL

SATYENDRA 
KUMAR JAISWAL RANJEETA JAISWAL BCNO 09-04-1999 918169257804 Indian OPEN SEAT

220900274 25248
BARIA 
ARYAMAAN

BARIA 
JAYESHCHANDRA BARIA SANGITA GNNO 02-11-2001 919925037697 Indian OPEN SEAT

390342975 25249
SNEHA 
THIRANI NAVIN THIRANI MADHU THIRANI EWNO 31-03-1998 917414861828 Indian OPEN SEAT

311023346 25250
GUPTA SMRITI 
MAHESH

MAHESH 
PREMCHAND 
GUPTA

SANDHYA MAHESH 
GUPTA GNNO 15-10-2000 919892737915 Indian OPEN SEAT

440301058 25251
SHIVAM 
AGARWAL

MUKESH 
AGARWAL SUNITA AGARWAL EWNO 16-02-1996 919012284355 Indian OPEN SEAT

300106137 25253
AKSHAY 
SHARMA

YUDHISHTHIR 
SHARMA UMESH DEVI GNNO 14-03-2000 919669354929 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390318457 25255
RACHIT 
BUDANIA

MAHENDRA 
SINGH RAJBALA BCNO 06-09-2000 918079011280 Indian OPEN SEAT

420132191 25256
TANGELLA 
CHARAN RAJU

TANGELLA VENU 
MADHAV RAJU TANGELLA MEENA BCNO 23-07-2002 919959777211 Indian OPEN SEAT

390511764 25258 PRIYANKA NARESH KUNDU SAROJ GNNO 22-11-2000 919467252029 Indian OPEN SEAT

390512652 25260
JASVINDER 
KOUR AJMANI

BALWANT SINGH 
AJMANI

SATNAM KOUR 
AJMANI GNNO 14-09-2001 918529157601 Indian OPEN SEAT

390308204 25261
KETAN 
KUMAWAT

VINOD BIHARI 
KUMAWAT SUMITRA KUMAWAT GNNO 04-06-2002 918003514251 Indian OPEN SEAT

280804620 25262 AYSHA RIYA
SHAMSUDHEEN 
KARATTU POYIL

SHAMITHA 
THAITHOTTATHIL BCNO 26-09-2000 919497611115 Indian OPEN SEAT

310910929 25263
PATIL SHREYA 
VIPIN VIPIN ASHA GNNO 10-11-2001 919403695656 Indian OPEN SEAT

440208055 25266 JYOTI SINGH
VIJAY NARAYAN 
SINGH MANJUSHA SINGH BCNO 15-09-1997 918795311240 Indian OPEN SEAT

390505689 25267 NIDA ANJUM
MOHD SHAMIM 
KHAN UMMATUL NISHA EWNO 16-11-1999 917665733968 Indian OPEN SEAT

300502563 25268
AMAN 
RATHOR

LAXMI NARAYAN 
RATHOR MANJU RATHOR BCNO 24-04-2000 918946924285 Indian OPEN SEAT

200146810 25269
PRIYAMVADA 
VASHISHTH RAKESH SHARMA REETU RAJ GNNO 04-05-2001 919910460027 Indian OPEN SEAT

460817635 25270 RICHA GUPTA
RAJIV KUMAR 
GUPTA SANGEETA GUPTA GNNO 28-04-1999 918420884120 Indian OPEN SEAT

280907980 25271
SHAMNA 
SHERIN M

ABDUL LATHEEF 
M ASIYA BCNO 31-10-1999 919526449000 Indian OPEN SEAT

440108174 25272
DHEERAJ 
SHARMA

RAM NARAYAN 
SHARMA RAJA BETI DEVI EWNO 01-07-2001 918273346510 Indian OPEN SEAT
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360408098 25273
MOURYADEEP 
ROUT

KISHORE KUMAR 
ROUT SWARNAPRAVA ROUT EWNO 18-02-1998 918480699079 Indian OPEN SEAT

440811449 25274 AMIT VERMA
MAN SINGH 
VERMA NEELAM VERMA BCNO 30-03-1997 918858832846 Indian OPEN SEAT

390517250 25277
MUSKAN 
SHRINGI AJAY SHRINGI POOJA SHARMA GNNO 13-01-2001 919414649677 Indian OPEN SEAT

390321347 25279
ABHISHEK 
KUMAR

SAHEB KUMAR 
SAH SUNITA DEVI BCNO 15-01-2002 919631031735 Indian OPEN SEAT

200110571 25280
PRERNA 
JHUTHRA

PARDEEP 
JHUTHRA MONIKA JHUTHRA GNNO 14-05-2000 918882310800 Indian OPEN SEAT

311505570 25281
SHARMA 
SHIVANI SHIVSHANKAR JANAK NANDINI BCNO 01-08-1999 918380950872 Indian OPEN SEAT

160111513 25282
GOPAL 
KRISHAN OM KRISHAN SARITA RANI GNNO 13-07-2001 919466720417 Indian OPEN SEAT

200122637 25283
AKANKSHA 
VATS PRABHAT KUMAR ABHILASHA EWNO 03-11-1998 917210639106 Indian OPEN SEAT

280813615 25285
MUHAMMED 
LUCKMAN

HASSAN 
MUSSLIAR K O AYSHA P K BCNO 25-12-2000 919961238798 Indian OPEN SEAT

420123327 25287

CHINTAKE 
PRIYANKA 
REDDY

CHINTAKE 
SAMPATH REDDY CHINTAKE MANJULA EWNO 07-05-1999 919515034760 Indian OPEN SEAT

200122935 25289 PRIYANKA MUKESH KUMAR SAVITA DEVI GNNO 18-12-1998 918306579571 Indian OPEN SEAT

200103085 25292
HARSHIT 
CHAUHAN

BHUPINDER 
SINGH CHAUHAN MEENAKSHI EWNO 21-09-2000 918700094258 Indian OPEN SEAT

380501464 25293
KANAV 
MATHUR MANOJ MATHUR NIDHI MATHUR GNNO 09-10-2001 919417329926 Indian OPEN SEAT

440807097 25294 SRISHTI SINGH
MAHENDRA 
PRATAP SINGH MALA SINGH GNNO 01-04-1999 918787012309 Indian OPEN SEAT

150217460 25296
MASHOOD 
RAFE M A A ANSARI NAHEED ZAMA BCNO 01-03-1996 918877825511 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280903369 25299
FATHIMA 
FIDA K ABDU RAHIM K SALEENA P BCNO 03-02-2001 919495656742 Indian OPEN SEAT

311124108 25303
HITESHA 
SINGARE RAJESH SINGARE ANJU SINGARE GNNO 17-02-2000 919922407221 Indian OPEN SEAT

160103348 25304 ALOK SHARMA VIKAS SHARMA SUMAN SHARMA GNNO 18-05-2000 919416087042 Indian OPEN SEAT

150211662 25306
SUBHAM 
KUMAR

DYANAND 
PRASAD MADHURI DEVI BCNO 05-10-2000 917368928389 Indian OPEN SEAT

390401839 25307
CHITRANJAN 
SINGH BHATI

VIKRAM SINGH 
BHATI NEELAM GNNO 24-12-2001 919414131230 Indian OPEN SEAT

380500491 25310 KARUNAV
DHARMINDER 
SINGH AJITA GNNO 04-03-2001 919872816090 Indian OPEN SEAT

380400503 25312 SIYA GANDHI RAKESH GANDHI REETU GANDHI EWNO 23-08-2001 919888392213 Indian OPEN SEAT

390407739 25313
PRAKASH 
KUMAR BHANWAR LAL MANJU DEVI BCNO 10-02-1999 919983202733 Indian OPEN SEAT

460902179 25317 ABESH SAHA
JIBESH CHANDRA 
SAHA MRIDULA SAHA GNNO 27-02-2001 918768472399 Indian OPEN SEAT

460802862 25318

SOUNAK 
BHATTACHERJ
EE

SUBRATA 
BHATTACHERJEE SOMA BHATTACHERJEE GNNO 10-08-2001 919836607828 Indian OPEN SEAT

280805718 25319 NUFAIL N P ABDUL NAZAR N P SAKEENA A P BCNO 29-12-1999 919544278800 Indian OPEN SEAT

311500432 25320
NAVAL 
KUMAR PATEL

BHAGWAT 
PRASAD PATEL SUSHMA PATEL BCNO 04-06-2001 919685516168 Indian OPEN SEAT

200114746 25321 SUKRITI ARYA JAIPAL SINGH SUSHMA ARYA GNNO 13-06-2001 919416401146 Indian OPEN SEAT

150230778 25322
APOORV 
AMOGH ARVIND KUMAR PUMMY KUMARI BCNO 18-12-2001 919507495372 Indian OPEN SEAT

380200932 25324
MINKESH 
KUMAR

OM PRAKASH 
CHHIMPA KANTA CHHIMPA BCNO 07-12-2000 917073403248 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390306476 25325 ROHIT TIWARI
MITHILESH 
KUMAR TIWARI ANJU TIWARI GNNO 22-08-2001 919002807263 Indian OPEN SEAT

260302157 25327
SAMEERA 
FAIYAZ

MD FAIYAZUL 
HAQUE RESHMA RAHMAN GNNO 21-02-2001 919431955370 Indian OPEN SEAT

390308136 25330
SHRESHTHA 
BHUTANI NEERAJ BHUTANI MEETU BHUTANI GNNO 25-07-2001 919828711808 Indian OPEN SEAT

360300089 25335 SHREEYASHI PRADEEP KUMAR SUSHMA GNNO 18-01-2001 918093214260 Indian OPEN SEAT

240201998 25337
KAVITA 
THAKUR LAL CHAND JAMUNA GNNO 15-07-1995 918219926778 Indian OPEN SEAT

120509880 25338

KOYA HEM 
SUNDAR SRI 
SAI MANIDEEP

KOYA 
BRAHMANANDA
M

KOYA ANJANI 
PADMAVATHI EWNO 05-12-2000 916305010166 Indian OPEN SEAT

441116653 25339 VIKAS YADAV
RAM JATAN 
YADAV RAJ KUMARI YADAV BCNO 25-07-1995 919598163827 Indian OPEN SEAT

390303391 25341
SATYAM 
BHUSHAN INDU BHUSHAN JAISEEMA DEVI BCNO 29-01-2000 916204836008 Indian OPEN SEAT

300305869 25346
AVANTIKA 
BHARGAVA

RAKESH 
BHARGAVA SUSHMA BHARGAVA SCNO 02-07-2000 917898950377 Indian OPEN SEAT

390342476 25347

GAURI 
SHANKAR 
PRAJAPAT SHIMBHU DAYAL ASHA DEVI BCNO 19-07-2001 917891584452 Indian OPEN SEAT

281108950 25351 NIKHIL SAJAN S SAJAN LIJI SAJAN BCNO 23-10-2000 919495303431 Indian OPEN SEAT
150223176 25352 ATUL RANI GOPAL SHARMA ABHA DEVI EWNO 01-03-1999 916202862890 Indian OPEN SEAT

440205495 25353
BRIJESH 
KUMAR

KRISHNA KUMAR 
AGRAHARI ANITA DEVI GNNO 10-12-1999 918004805101 Indian OPEN SEAT

160112648 25354
MANPREET 
KAUR NIRMAIL SINGH BALWINDER KAUR GNNO 15-06-2001 918708409485 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390510472 25355
PRAGYA 
PRABODHINI

ASHOK KUMAR 
SINGH RAJKUMARI SINGH GNNO 28-12-2001 916393670658 Indian OPEN SEAT

411404326 25356 AARTHI A ANANDAN K MEENA N BCNO 12-11-2000 919843436068 Indian OPEN SEAT

120503793 25359
V RADHA 
KRISHNA

V GOVINDA 
RAJULU V DHANALAKSHMI BCNO 04-12-1999 917702719462 Indian OPEN SEAT

280707250 25360 SHANVI S SEBI P SUSMITHA SEBI GNNO 14-05-2001 919446425890 Indian OPEN SEAT

170305472 25362
NIKITA 
BANJARE

RAVINDRA 
BANJARE SHEELA BANJARE SCNO 18-11-2001 917999618091 Indian OPEN SEAT

420126818 25363
VADDEPALLY 
SHIVA SAI

VADDEPALLY 
RAMESH VADDEPALLY MADHAVI BCNO 20-01-2001 919948147175 Indian OPEN SEAT

280810787 25364
AFROSA 
BASHEER K P

MUHAMMED 
BASHEER K P SHAREENA M BCNO 27-04-2000 919495865334 Indian OPEN SEAT

220800123 25365
SANTOSH 
SHARMA

RAMAVTAR 
SHARMA MANJU SHARMA GNNO 29-12-1999 919460155729 Indian OPEN SEAT

280909820 25366
MUHAMMED 
NISHAD K ABDUL NAZER K NAJMUNNEESA P V BCNO 29-05-2001 918089750090 Indian OPEN SEAT

170103624 25367 TARANI SAHU
ARJUN SINGH 
SAHU KHILESHWARI SAHU BCNO 07-08-2000 919589450250 Indian OPEN SEAT

200127898 25368
NAVEEN 
KUMAR

GANESH PRASAD 
SINGH RANJANA KUMARI BCNO 21-07-2001 918651850703 Indian OPEN SEAT

390504134 25369 RUPALI ASHOK KUMAR BASANTI BCNO 11-05-1998 918947069386 Indian OPEN SEAT

160101872 25372
MADHAV 
SHARMA KAMAL SHARMA RADHIKA SHARMA EWNO 08-06-2000 919464190165 Indian OPEN SEAT

360302594 25374
NIKESH 
KUMAR BISOI UPENDRA BISOI NAMITA BISOI BCNO 03-02-1999 918917551837 Indian OPEN SEAT

441004943 25375
FAIZANUL 
AZAM FAKHRUL AZAM REHANA KHATOON EWNO 14-04-1999 917217342094 Indian OPEN SEAT

420103023 25378
SAMALLA 
SWETHA

SAMALLA 
DAYANAND SAMALLA NANDANA BCNO 24-02-1999 918712151369 Indian OPEN SEAT

160110131 25379 HARSHA SAINI SUBHASH CHAND MEENA SAINI BCNO 29-01-1999 919034631247 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120606245 25380
BOTCHA LIKHI 
PRIYA

BOTCHA 
VENKATA 
MADHU BABU BOTCHA ANURADHA BCNO 17-06-2001 919398122396 Indian OPEN SEAT

420110218 25383
S AKSHAYA 
KEERTHANA S RAMULU S MADHURI BCNO 10-05-2002 919553261364 Indian OPEN SEAT

200100103 25384

CHAUDHARY 
NIRAJ 
ANILKUMAR

ANILKUMAR 
CHAUDHARY MEENA CHAUDHARY BCNO 06-12-1996 919871652426 Indian OPEN SEAT

440817326 25386

SHAIKH 
YUSRA 
SIDDIQUE MD AKHTAR BUSHRA USMANI EWNO 25-02-1999 918875112092 Indian OPEN SEAT

310911771 25388

MISAL 
SANDESH 
SUBHASH SUBHASH USHADEVI GNNO 29-09-2000 919767702222 Indian OPEN SEAT

420136823 25390
DULALA 
SHRUTHI

DULALA VIKRAM 
RAJ SEKARAN ANURADHA BCNO 25-06-2001 919848134581 Indian OPEN SEAT

390100124 25392 GAUTAM
MAHENDER 
KUMAR RAJ RANI EWNO 06-04-1998 918168726316 Indian OPEN SEAT

420124357 25393

JOGU 
RAGHAVENDR
A JOGU YADAIAH JOGU MANEMMA BCNO 24-02-2000 918688746018 Indian OPEN SEAT

200159106 25394 CHETNA RAJENDER SINGH ROMIKA BCNO 15-07-2001 919466053344 Indian OPEN SEAT

360411621 25396

SUMIT 
KUMAR 
MEHER FAKIRA MEHER LILIMA MEHER BCNO 26-06-1999 917978506976 Indian OPEN SEAT

160105146 25398
HARSHA 
GUPTA PARVEEN GUPTA PREM LATA GUPTA GNNO 01-09-2000 917700000515 Indian OPEN SEAT

311017186 25406

HARSHITA 
ARJUNSINGH 
SOLANKI

ARJUNSINGH 
SOLANKI KIRAN SOLANKI GNNO 15-03-2000 919920660322 Indian OPEN SEAT
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360405437 25407

GAYATRI 
RASHMIRAMA
N SAHOO

SHISHIRA KUMAR 
SAHOO SARASWATI SAHOO GNNO 23-06-1999 919040927494 Indian OPEN SEAT

280802472 25410 NAVYA P PRAMOD P V PRACHISHA M K GNNO 24-05-2001 919497659624 Indian OPEN SEAT

280801578 25411
ATHIRA 
RAJAN A RAJAN K SINDHU E BCNO 04-01-1999 919745456906 Indian OPEN SEAT

311520465 25412

GOSAVI 
MOHIT 
PRASHANT

PRASHANT 
PRABHAKAR 
GOSAVI

MOHINI PRASHANT 
GOSAVI BCNO 11-02-2000 917758885746 Indian OPEN SEAT

450202792 25415
ANUSHKA 
TANDON

RAJEEV KUMAR 
TANDON RAJNI TANDON GNNO 01-09-2001 918755509259 Indian OPEN SEAT

310200286 25416
GHANGARE 
NIDHI AVINASH VIBHANGINI BCNO 09-11-1999 919890187230 Indian OPEN SEAT

280310100 25418 ANNA PAUL PAULOSE C C MOLLY PAULOSE EWNO 07-11-2000 918078506135 Indian OPEN SEAT

390509795 25419
RAJNIHARIKA 
CHANDRAWAT

LOKENDRA 
SINGH 
CHANDRAWAT BEENA CHANDRAWAT GNNO 21-10-1998 919636138398 Indian OPEN SEAT

150216072 25421
SANDEEP 
KUMAR

UPENDRA 
PRASAD NEELAM KUMARI BCNO 25-02-2001 919304747718 Indian OPEN SEAT

390507915 25422 ADITI DWIVEDI
BRAHMANAND 
DWIVEDI KANCHAN DWIVEDI GNNO 24-04-1999 918824139868 Indian OPEN SEAT

390501286 25425
SANTWANA 
MISHRA

NABIN KUMAR 
MISHRA SANDHYARANI MISHRA GNNO 21-01-2000 919437176077 Indian OPEN SEAT

390302964 25430
SHWETA 
BHATI

GOVIND RAM 
BHATI MANJU BHATI SCNO 03-09-2000 919413205681 Indian OPEN SEAT

280607979 25433 AVANI U S UDAYAKUMAR T SINDHU B GNNO 25-07-2000 919447471531 Indian OPEN SEAT

390408328 25436
LAXMAN 
PATEL

MAHENDRA 
PATEL PYARI DEVI BCNO 11-11-1999 919509802068 Indian OPEN SEAT

390349987 25437
RAVI RAJ 
SINGH

RAJNEESH 
KUMAR RAJWALA GNNO 20-01-1998 917791999158 Indian OPEN SEAT
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230101558 25438 ARUN BAGHEL ROHTASH POONAM BCNO 10-10-1999 919306267110 Indian OPEN SEAT

440103642 25440
FAEZA 
SIDDIQUI TARIQ MANSOOR ARFA IZHAR GNNO 05-06-2000 918923319991 Indian OPEN SEAT

390511636 25442
SHIKHA 
MAURYA

RAM ASAREY 
MAURYA SHARDA MAURYA BCNO 15-07-1999 919695226255 Indian OPEN SEAT

120100025 25444

SREE 
POOJITHA 
BANDARU

SRINIVAS 
BANDARU USHA RANI BANDARU GNNO 29-03-2002 919849049059 Indian OPEN SEAT

200102517 25446
ABHISHEK 
KUMAR

KESHAV PRATAP 
PANDEY PRIYANKA PANDEY GNNO 26-01-1995 918949458663 Indian OPEN SEAT

150235978 25447
SHUBHAM 
KUMAR

SUDHESH 
KUMAR SINDHU RENU DEVI BCNO 10-02-2000 917564839283 Indian OPEN SEAT

360406335 25451
ABHINAV 
PRADHAN

BIDUR KUMAR 
PRADHAN RITARANI PRADHAN GNNO 17-03-2000 919937497219 Indian OPEN SEAT

390405024 25453

BHARAT 
KUMAR 
CHOUDHARY

LASA RAM 
CHOUDHARY ANSI DEVI BCNO 08-06-2000 919001271754 Indian OPEN SEAT

390331413 25454

NEERU 
KUMARI 
YADAV

NARESH KUMAR 
YADAV BABLY DEVI BCNO 07-01-2000 919660254691 Indian OPEN SEAT

410800599 25456 KAVIYA C CHINNASAMY A P VIJAYALAKSHMI C BCNO 07-10-2000 919842461227 Indian OPEN SEAT

390503256 25457
SONAL 
JAISWAL SUDHIR JAISWAL RUPAM JAISWAL BCNO 24-08-2000 919431243426 Indian OPEN SEAT

390500851 25460
NISHA 
KUMARI

SHYAM KUMAR 
JHA MANJU JHA GNNO 10-02-1999 919521871865 Indian OPEN SEAT

390317965 25465
NOOR ALAM 
KHAN

IMTIYAZ AHMAD 
KHAN FARHANA KHATOON GNNO 10-01-1998 919470897762 Indian OPEN SEAT

281003650 25466 POOJA DAS M MURUGADAS R SUBHADAS P BCNO 28-11-2000 919495490237 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280803313 25467 HENNA FEMIN
MUHAMMED 
KOYA SUBAIDA BCNO 13-06-2000 919526665119 Indian OPEN SEAT

420102556 25469 AMISHA
AJAYKUMARMAH
ESHJHA BABY JHA GNNO 31-08-2001 917989456695 Indian OPEN SEAT

390361540 25471
KALPANA 
KUMAWAT

MAHAVEER 
PRASAD 
KUMAWAT RAKHI DEVI BCNO 14-09-1998 919950847081 Indian OPEN SEAT

380202012 25472 YASHIKA JAIN SANJEEV KUMAR NIDHI JAIN GNNO 11-01-2002 919872021990 Indian OPEN SEAT

420116054 25476
DUDDELLI 
SAMHITHA

DUDDELLI RAVI 
CHANDRA DUDDELLI RAJEETA GNNO 14-08-2000 919948086650 Indian OPEN SEAT

420123216 25480
KEDHARI 
JOSHITA

KEDHARI 
VENKATA 
SREENIVASA RAO KEDHARI USHA GNNO 10-03-2002 919010528080 Indian OPEN SEAT

281112996 25481 PRAVEENA G S
SIVACHANDRAN 
T S GEETHA R GNNO 26-01-2000 919446495565 Indian OPEN SEAT

390313464 25484
ABHISHEK 
PATEL

GAJENDRA 
KUMAR PATEL SHASHIKALA PATEL BCNO 02-06-1999 917582969001 Indian OPEN SEAT

390312946 25485
JAYANT 
KUMAR

SURENDRA 
KUMAR KRISHNA DEVI BCNO 13-09-1999 919772130790 Indian OPEN SEAT

310302022 25487

KALMEGH 
KRUSHNA 
SUSHIL SUSHIL MANJUSHA BCNO 16-02-2002 919545770939 Indian OPEN SEAT

390326895 25488
KUSHAL 
PAWADHA SURESH KHATRI NAINCY PAWADHA GNNO 09-12-1999 918299286006 Indian OPEN SEAT

150237468 25491
ANUSHKA 
ACHARIYA

MANOJ KUMAR 
GUPTA RASMI KUMARI BCNO 03-06-2001 918084672880 Indian OPEN SEAT

150233087 25493
ABHISHEK 
KUMAR KARN

SHIVENDRA LAL 
DAS GAURI RANI EWNO 02-02-1999 917023741997 Indian OPEN SEAT
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230206985 25498
SHRUTI 
SHARMA

HANSRAJ 
SHARMA POONAM SHARMA GNNO 13-06-2001 919416868622 Indian OPEN SEAT

150202923 25499
PRITEE 
KUMARI RAMKUMAR SAH VIMALA DEVI BCNO 19-10-1996 917979853802 Indian OPEN SEAT

390314316 25500 ASIF NAUMAN MD NAZRUDDIN SEEMA PARVEEN BCNO 14-07-1998 917870988958 Indian OPEN SEAT

390351174 25501
NEELAM 
KUMARI NARESH KUMAR SAVITRI DEVI BCNO 07-02-1999 918875932261 Indian OPEN SEAT

441106608 25502
RUQAIYA 
SARWAR

GHULAM 
SARWAR SAKINA SARWAR BCNO 05-05-1998 918572904665 Indian OPEN SEAT

390401982 25504 SACHIN UDANI
HANUMAN 
VISHNOI MOHINI GNNO 23-04-1998 919929176815 Indian OPEN SEAT

230209323 25507 PRIYAMVADA
NIMESH KUMAR 
TRIPATHI RASHMI TRIPATHI GNNO 14-02-2001

625596100862
55 Indian OPEN SEAT

120506628 25510
TUMU 
JAGADISH

TUMU SRINIVASA 
RAO TUMU LAKSHMI EWNO 30-06-1999 918688392895 Indian OPEN SEAT

120509096 25512

TANUKONDA 
MUTHYALA 
VENKATA SAI 
GEETHA

TANUKONDA 
RADHA KRISHNA

TANUKONDA SURYA 
KUMARI BCNO 26-08-1999 919603932779 Indian OPEN SEAT

200155497 25513 TAMANNA MAHIPAL MUKESH DEVI EWNO 01-09-1999 919466344055 Indian OPEN SEAT

441100373 25514
JATIN KR 
SINGH

KUNDAN KUMAR 
SINGH ARUNA SINGH EWNO 12-08-2000 918840023869 Indian OPEN SEAT

280405413 25515 AMALA AJITH V AJITHKUMAR REKHA BCNO 03-03-1998 919495677944 Indian OPEN SEAT

310416248 25517
SHREYASH 
SHIRPHULE

GIRISH 
SHIRPHULE MEENA SHIRPHULE GNNO 23-03-2001 918600134551 Indian OPEN SEAT

390321864 25521
KARTIKAYE 
SINGH

KRISHNA KUMAR 
SINGH PUSHPA SINGH GNNO 31-08-1998 919677271629 Indian OPEN SEAT

390311161 25522 ANJALI SAINI RAJESH KUMAR MANJU SAINI BCNO 17-05-1999 919461426664 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120503297 25523
MORAVAPALLI 
 HARSHITHA

MORAVAPALLI 
SREERAMA 
REDDY CHAPPIDI SUREKHA GNNO 23-03-2002 919440089495 Indian OPEN SEAT

280814126 25524

N P 
MOHAMMED 
SHAFFACK

N P MOHAMMED 
ASHIK K SAMEERA BCNO 05-10-2000 919895563479 Indian OPEN SEAT

120610330 25525
YANSI 
DHATTARWAL JOGENDER SINGH

NIRMALA 
DHATTARWAL GNNO 17-03-2001 917042332567 Indian OPEN SEAT

220103230 25527
PATEL AYUSH 
HARSHADBHAI

HARSHADBHAI 
PATEL RITABAHEN PATEL GNNO 05-10-2001 919979856080 Indian OPEN SEAT

311501263 25528
DESHPANDE 
OJAS MANOJ MANOJ APARNA GNNO 15-09-2001 919168465732 Indian OPEN SEAT

120503048 25531

MEKA 
PRAVALLIKA 
CHOWDARY

MEKA GOPALA 
KRISHNA MEKA VIJAYA ARUNA GNNO 31-08-2001 919491406443 Indian OPEN SEAT

300105241 25532
SURBHI 
RATHORE DEEPAK RATHORE MAMTA RATHORE BCNO 24-10-1999 919893382970 Indian OPEN SEAT

390333453 25533 MANISHA MANIRAM RAJBALA DEVI BCNO 04-09-2002 918764380231 Indian OPEN SEAT

390200996 25538 ALINA KHAN
SHAKEEL 
MOHAMMAD NASEEM AARA BCNO 04-01-1999 919829308422 Indian OPEN SEAT

220400092 25539
PATEL JAINISH 
SAMIRKUMAR

PATEL 
SAMIRKUMAR 
MOHANBHAI

PATEL ILABEN 
SAMIRKUMAR GNNO 27-09-2001 919558192751 Indian OPEN SEAT

390312802 25540
CHETNA 
YADAV

DHARMENDRA 
PRASAD SUNITA BCNO 15-01-2000 919413688216 Indian OPEN SEAT

281210526 25541 MEENU R U G REMESAN P SATHY GNNO 20-06-2000 919446324610 Indian OPEN SEAT

280803243 25543
RASLIN 
RASHEED E E ABDU RASHEED ASBARA P BCNO 18-09-1999 919846584108 Indian OPEN SEAT
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200148843 25544
SHARIFUL 
HASAN

MAZAHARUL 
HASAN AKHTARI KHATOON EWNO 01-01-1999 918933871115 Indian OPEN SEAT

440402341 25545
VIKAS 
SHARMA R C SHARMA SHASHI SHARMA EWNO 10-09-2000 919667847825 Indian OPEN SEAT

460600611 25546
MARUFA 
BEGUM

SHAIKH 
MUHAMMAD 
FAROOQUE MARIA BEGUM GNNO 20-11-1999 919333413139 Indian OPEN SEAT

390204009 25548

ABHIJEET 
SINGH 
SANKHLA

GAJENDRA SINGH 
SANKHLA URMILA CHOUHAN GNNO 26-02-2000 919414137210 Indian OPEN SEAT

200144426 25549 ASHISH PAL RAMESH PAL KARUNA PAL BCNO 25-04-1995 917042525466 Indian OPEN SEAT

200155474 25550
PRACHI 
SHARMA RAKESH KUMAR GEETA SHARMA EWNO 10-09-1999 919953735502 Indian OPEN SEAT

200157251 25553
NAVEEN 
KUMAR SONI

PHOOL CHAND 
SONI PREMA DEVI BCNO 10-07-1998 917408373988 Indian OPEN SEAT

450303311 25554 KM TANU DEVI SANJAY KUMAR SALELATA DEVI BCNO 04-04-2001 918057296736 Indian OPEN SEAT

280401925 25556
KRISHNA 
SURESH

SURESH VALPPILE 
VEETTIL

SINDU PULIANKODAN 
KAROTH GNNO 19-09-2000 919495743766 Indian OPEN SEAT

311006076 25557

NAIR ADITYA 
RANJITHKUMA
R RANJITHKUMAR MALINI GNNO 27-07-2001 917506980892 Indian OPEN SEAT

280810344 25558
LAFIDHA 
JUBIN P P SARAFUDEEN M V SAUDA BCNO 03-05-1998 919947409071 Indian OPEN SEAT

311015374 25559

THOMAS 
BENNY 
WILSON WILSON MARY GNNO 14-08-2000 917021952506 Indian OPEN SEAT

160102627 25562
NONEET 
WALIA DESHDEEPAK NEELAM WALIA EWNO 14-01-1999 917082055101 Indian OPEN SEAT

390325259 25563
HARSHA 
CHIPPA

GOPINATH 
CHIPPA HEMLATA CHIPPA BCNO 13-09-2000 919001536992 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390326165 25565
HARSHITA 
DIXIT

AMRESH KUMAR 
SHARMA ANITA SHARMA GNNO 16-07-1996 919079033082 Indian OPEN SEAT

200118529 25567 RIYA SINGH
SHRAWAN 
KUMAR SINGH MAMTA SINGH EWNO 30-06-2001 918004690969 Indian OPEN SEAT

300401893 25568

NIKHIL 
KUMAR 
MISHRA

BRIJENDRA 
PRASAD MISHRA KARUNA MISHRA GNNO 16-12-1999 918966811433 Indian OPEN SEAT

390502633 25570
SHIKHA 
KUMARI JHA

JIWACHH NATH 
JHA SUDHIRA JHA EWNO 01-11-1997 917362863863 Indian OPEN SEAT

280704039 25571 ADARSH J
JAYACHANDRAN 
R LEKHA K K BCNO 28-03-2000 919495836958 Indian OPEN SEAT

390342540 25573

PAWAN 
KUMAR 
RULANIYA GOVIND RAM SANTOSH DEVI BCNO 22-07-1999 919587588524 Indian OPEN SEAT

390513191 25574
DRASHYAA 
AGNIHOTRI

SHRI PRAKASH 
AGNIHOTRI SEEMA AGNIHOTRI GNNO 09-02-2000 919896097089 Indian OPEN SEAT

390364237 25575

NIKHIL 
KUMAR 
GUPTA

RAJESH KUMAR 
GUPTA ANITA DEVI GNNO 29-05-2000 919785812725 Indian OPEN SEAT

260308144 25576
ANKIT 
KHANDELWAL

RAJENDRA 
KHANDELWAL ANITA KHANDELWAL EWNO 03-08-2000 917488570649 Indian OPEN SEAT

260303176 25578
TANISHK 
KUMAR

KAMAL NAYAN 
SHARMA PRAMILA SHARMA GNNO 03-03-1997 917763092136 Indian OPEN SEAT

200115020 25583
ANJALI 
NARWAL MAHAVIR SINGH SUNITA NARWAL GNNO 08-07-2000 919991734031 Indian OPEN SEAT

390348588 25584
VISHVENDRA 
SINGH

CHANDRABHAN 
SINGH MUNDAR DEVI BCNO 10-05-1998 919587160116 Indian OPEN SEAT

390356646 25591 RAVI KUMAR HARPAL SONI SUNITA DEVI BCNO 31-10-1997 917015281070 Indian OPEN SEAT

200115333 25592
NAMRATA 
GAUTAM

PRADEEP 
GAUTAM KAMLESH GAUTAM GNNO 01-01-2000 919868822874 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390509403 25593 ANAJLI BAHADUR SINGH SUNIL DEVI GNNO 11-01-1999 919650056260 Indian OPEN SEAT
160116691 25595 SEJAL JAIN RAJESH JAIN MEETU JAIN GNNO 26-09-2000 919876322955 Indian OPEN SEAT

390305713 25596
MANALI 
PARIHAR

RAJENDRA 
KUMAR BUNKAR LALITA SCNO 06-10-1999 918058026357 Indian OPEN SEAT

160103526 25597 DEEPIKA NARDEEP SINGH RENU RANI BCNO 04-09-2001 919877945326 Indian OPEN SEAT

460200880 25599
KUMARI 
APARNA

ARUN KUMAR 
THAKUR POONAM THAKUR GNNO 14-10-1999 919434382897 Indian OPEN SEAT

280102136 25601
LIA SUSAN 
GEORGE

GEORGE K 
VARGHESE

LEENA RACHEL 
GEORGE EWNO 09-12-2000 918078475101 Indian OPEN SEAT

390205349 25602 SONU KAMLESH PARMA DEVI BCNO 03-08-2002 918696377308 Indian OPEN SEAT

230209441 25604
VISHESH 
VERMA VINOD VERMA SUSHMA VERMA BCNO 11-01-1999 919255135623 Indian OPEN SEAT

280706225 25605
SANDRA 
ANNA GEORGE GEORGE KURIAN SINIMOLE THOMAS GNNO 03-05-2000 919497323975 Indian OPEN SEAT

410122106 25606 B SATHYASREE

S 
BALASUBRAMANI
AM R PRABHA GNNO 04-12-2000 919840136313 Indian OPEN SEAT

390318774 25607
KUMAR 
SANGHARSH

KUMAR 
RAGHWENDRA SHILA KUMARI GNNO 20-01-2001 917432840823 Indian OPEN SEAT

390318318 25608
PRASHANT 
RANJAN GANGA MAHTO SUNITA DEVI BCNO 02-10-1999 918757534929 Indian OPEN SEAT

150200531 25609
RASHMI 
KUMARI RAJEEV LOCHAN SUDHA KUMARI EWNO 11-11-2001 918789569358 Indian OPEN SEAT

440718346 25610

BRIJESH 
MADDHESHIY
A

KAPOOR CHAND 
MADDHESHIYA PARVATI DEVI BCNO 17-02-1998 917408641929 Indian OPEN SEAT

200145449 25611 VIVEK KUMAR PHOOLO MANDAL GAURI KUMARI BCNO 09-07-1999 919315439008 Indian OPEN SEAT

Page 961 of 7016



LIST FOR EIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR STRAY VACANCY UG 2019 (OPEN SEAT)
Rollno Rank Name FatherName MotherName CandCat Dob mobileNo Nationality AppliedCounselling

220901959 25612
AAKANKSHA 
DHARMAPURI

KRISHNA MOHAN 
V DHARMAPURI

SUNITA MOHAN 
DHARMAPURI GNNO 21-02-2001 918128680113 Indian OPEN SEAT

280901194 25613
MOHAMMED 
SAFINEED V P ABDUL SALAM V P SEENATH BCNO 15-01-2000 919947332037 Indian OPEN SEAT

280702981 25615 INDULEKHA R
S G 
RAVEENDRANATH LATHA NAYAR M GNNO 17-07-2001 919446967633 Indian OPEN SEAT

390404974 25616
PRAVEEN 
PATEL DUDA RAM KAMLA DEVI BCNO 31-03-1999 919414755210 Indian OPEN SEAT

230206597 25617 SUMEDHA DIWAN SINGH SONIA BCNO 23-01-2001 919991445139 Indian OPEN SEAT

440718782 25621
AMBIKESH 
NANDAN JAGDISH PRASAD MAYA DEVI GNNO 20-11-2000 917827491986 Indian OPEN SEAT

300312700 25622
AWADHESH 
KUMAR SHAH

KRISHN MADHAV 
SHAH LILA MATI SHAH BCNO 20-04-1999 919993543487 Indian OPEN SEAT

170305161 25624

YATHARTH 
RAKESH 
PANDEY

RAKESH KUMAR 
PANDEY SUDHA PANDEY GNNO 23-12-2000 919425211037 Indian OPEN SEAT

300403655 25625
AKSHAT 
SHARMA

RAGHVENDARA 
SHARMA ARCHANA SHARMA GNNO 26-05-2002 919424638800 Indian OPEN SEAT

390324501 25627

CHAITANYA 
KUMAR 
MAHARSHI

KRISHAN KUMAR 
MAHARSHI PUSHPA MAHARSHI GNNO 02-05-2000 916350361767 Indian OPEN SEAT

280704726 25628 VYSHAKH P
N D 
PANKAJAKSHAN RAJAMMA M BCNO 08-05-2001 919495519495 Indian OPEN SEAT

360406293 25629
AMIYA 
RANJAN KAR

SHIRISH 
CHANDRA KAR KAUSHALYA KAR BCNO 07-03-2000 918839229937 Indian OPEN SEAT

390315249 25630 TANISHKA JAIN VIKRAM JAIN SHILPI JAIN GNNO 06-07-2000 919799057123 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390314414 25631 TAMANNA
VIJAY SINGH 
JAKHAR SUNITA DEVI BCNO 14-12-1999 919414292143 Indian OPEN SEAT

200118826 25632 ANSHUL VIJAY KUMAR HARSH RANI GNNO 09-02-2002 919896437646 Indian OPEN SEAT

311117816 25634

OM 
RAMESHKUMA
R PANDEY

RAMESHKUMAR 
PANDEY SUMANLATHA GNNO 10-10-2001 919960090132 Indian OPEN SEAT

440905971 25636
SHAGUN 
KUMAR NEERAJ KUMAR UPMA DEVI EWNO 10-09-2000 919756771175 Indian OPEN SEAT

390402137 25637

CHOUDHARY 
HITESH 
DOLARAM

DOLARAM 
CHOUDHARY KANYADEVI BCNO 28-02-1999 919571090477 Indian OPEN SEAT

150207377 25642
VISHAL 
KUMAR

YOGENDRA 
KUMAR MAMTA SINGH GNNO 06-02-2001 919572034128 Indian OPEN SEAT

390205235 25643
NEERAJ 
KAJALA UPENDRA SINGH SAROJ KAJALA BCNO 14-06-1996 917976808053 Indian OPEN SEAT

390339752 25645
RITIKA 
DHAKED

BHUPENDRA 
DHAKED RAJKUMARI DHAKED BCNO 06-07-2002 919414987111 Indian OPEN SEAT

300103619 25650
HIMANSHU 
RIMJHA

SUNDARLAL 
RIMJHA BHARTI RIMJHA BCNO 07-08-1999 919516063939 Indian OPEN SEAT

440908390 25651

NITISH 
KUMAR 
SHARMA

BIJENDRA 
KUMAR SHARMA SUNITA SHARMA EWNO 01-07-1997 918477861394 Indian OPEN SEAT

300101776 25653 PRAKHAR JAIN
SANJEEV KUMAR 
JAIN RANU JAIN GNNO 24-03-2002 917582858395 Indian OPEN SEAT

160106453 25655 NAVJOT SINGH
NARINDER PAL 
SINGH KAMALJIT KAUR BCNO 21-12-1999 919780701145 Indian OPEN SEAT

150209805 25656 VISHAL RAJ GORELAL PANDIT SABITRI DEVI BCNO 15-06-2000 917547014743 Indian OPEN SEAT

281207155 25660
ROSE 
THOMAS N TOMY N J SUMA C FRANCIS GNNO 11-01-2001 919446163551 Indian OPEN SEAT

440201132 25662
NIKHIL 
KANNAUJIA ARUN KUMAR SURYAMATI DEVI SCNO 01-07-2000 919517599914 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390360639 25663 ISHOO SINGH MOHKAM SINGH RAJNI DEVI GNNO 22-10-2001 917619776968 Indian OPEN SEAT

390306258 25666
KOMAL 
AGRAWAL

MAHESH CHAND 
GUPTA SHIMLA GUPTA EWNO 15-04-2000 918387896770 Indian OPEN SEAT

440809011 25669

SRIVASTAV 
SHRUTI 
MANOJ

MANOJ 
SRIVASTAV SUMAN GNNO 03-02-1999 916392529564 Indian OPEN SEAT

440205684 25670 KAVITA YADAV
SHIV SHANKER 
YADAV RANNU YADAV GNNO 12-10-2000 919452108855 Indian OPEN SEAT

390504110 25673 KHUSHBU BASTIRAM MANISHA DEVI BCNO 20-06-2001 919649178566 Indian OPEN SEAT
200136415 25674 RAVI SATVIR SINGH KITABO GNNO 15-08-2000 918950911409 Indian OPEN SEAT

280801376 25675

RABINA 
RADHAKRISHN
AN

RADHAKRISHNAN 
P BEENA P M GNNO 16-04-2001 918089853790 Indian OPEN SEAT

440815765 25676
MOHD 
AHMAD KHAN

MOHD ZUBAIR 
KHAN BILQEES KHAN EWNO 10-04-2001 917084576562 Indian OPEN SEAT

311114567 25677

SHREYASH 
RAMCHANDRA 
 FANDE RAMCHANDRA JAYSHREE BCNO 21-10-2000 919403059936 Indian OPEN SEAT

441103325 25679
PRIYA 
MAURIYA

JATA SANKAR 
MAURIYA PARMILA DEVI BCNO 01-07-1999 917897007012 Indian OPEN SEAT

380501389 25680
AVINASH 
MANCHANDA HARISH KUMAR RAJ RANI EWNO 25-04-2001 918528921919 Indian OPEN SEAT

441003646 25681
MOHAMMAD 
NAHID

MOHAMMAD 
KALAM SIDDIQUA KHATOON EWNO 01-01-2001 918804232213 Indian OPEN SEAT

200124815 25684
ABHISHEK 
SINGH SOMPAL SINGH SAROJ SINGH BCNO 16-03-2000 918882718714 Indian OPEN SEAT

450102639 25690 SONALI BISHT
SURENDRA 
SINGH BISHT SANTOSHI BISHT EWNO 20-06-1999 917351303616 Indian OPEN SEAT
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281110692 25691
FATIMA 
SHARMAD SHARMAD M S TANYA SALIM BCNO 10-02-1999 919447205445 Indian OPEN SEAT

200119407 25695 NAVED REZA ALI REZA FARHAT PARVEEN GNNO 15-12-1998 919582207386 Indian OPEN SEAT

460102342 25696
SOUMYADIP 
DAS JUBARAJ DAS NIBHA DAS HALDAR SCNO 07-02-2001 919007923931 Indian OPEN SEAT

280906101 25697
INFAS 
RAHEEM P IBRAHIM P AYISHA AP BCNO 19-04-2000 919746990958 Indian OPEN SEAT

390502144 25698
BHOOMIKA 
GUPTA

PHOOL CHAND 
GUPTA RAJBALA GUPTA GNNO 07-04-1999 917230884433 Indian OPEN SEAT

300303716 25699
PRASUN 
ANAND

NIRAJ CHANDRA 
JHA NIBHA JHA GNNO 21-12-1999 919514250949 Indian OPEN SEAT

390364974 25701
SANJAY 
GHOSHELIYA ASHOK KUMAR SANTOSH DEVI BCNO 30-09-1998 919649458559 Indian OPEN SEAT

390317074 25703
GAGAN 
SHARMA

SHIV KUMAR 
SHARMA SUSHILA SHARMA EWNO 18-07-2001 919414285722 Indian OPEN SEAT

390358001 25704
ASHIWINI 
KAVIYA

VIJAY SINGH 
KAVIYA SAWITRI KANWAR BCNO 07-07-2001 919783806477 Indian OPEN SEAT

390305420 25705 VISHAL D NAIR DEEPESH NAIR BS ANITHA DEEPESH GNNO 06-09-2000 918968480447 Indian OPEN SEAT

390515740 25706
POOJA 
BISHNOI

JEEVARAM 
BISHNOI PARMESHWARI DEVI EWNO 10-10-2001 919166361580 Indian OPEN SEAT

390509509 25707 GAURI GUPTA
ATUL KUMAR 
GUPTA SHYAMA GUPTA EWNO 14-03-2001 919772367710 Indian OPEN SEAT

390517651 25710 NIDHI
JAGDISH 
BHOOKER SARITA DEVI BCNO 31-05-2001 916377464645 Indian OPEN SEAT

200110414 25717 NAVIN SINGH
PARMANAND 
SINGH GHOGRI DEVI EWNO 01-10-1997 919991941855 Indian OPEN SEAT

390504461 25718 ISHA JAIN PRAKASH JAIN SAPNA JAIN EWNO 09-03-2000 917004382226 Indian OPEN SEAT

440302304 25719
PRADYUMN 
PANDEY

AVDHESH 
KUMAR PANDEY USHA PANDEY GNNO 01-07-2000 919675599915 Indian OPEN SEAT
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441108782 25720

ADARSH 
KUMAR 
MAURYA

LAKSHMI 
SHANKAR GEETA DEVI BCNO 02-03-1993 916392530763 Indian OPEN SEAT

200133849 25721
PANKAJ 
SHARMA ANIL SHARMA SANGEETA SHARMA EWNO 13-12-1998 918586017934 Indian OPEN SEAT

160112042 25722
HARSHIT 
SHARMA ANIL SHARMA NEELAM SHARMA GNNO 13-01-2001 919465055512 Indian OPEN SEAT

380202292 25725
PANKAJ 
BANSAL MANOJ BANSAL NAINA BANSAL EWNO 11-03-2001 919417049701 Indian OPEN SEAT

311604157 25726
JADHAV 
ASHAY ARJUN

JADHAV ARJUN 
SAHEBRAO SHALAN GNNO 10-03-2001 919423862409 Indian OPEN SEAT

280404914 25727 ALKA B C CHANDRAN V K BABY C BCNO 27-12-1999 919947316590 Indian OPEN SEAT

440505858 25728
PRAGATI 
SRIVASTAV

SHYAM PRATAP 
SRIVASTAV SADHNA SRIVASTAV GNNO 27-07-2001 917376665129 Indian OPEN SEAT

160102123 25729
ABHISHEK 
GOYAL ASHOK KUMAR RENU RANI EWNO 03-11-2001 917696672073 Indian OPEN SEAT

390602933 25730 PRINCE LOHAR
RAJENDRA 
KUMAR LOHAR MAINA PANCHAL BCNO 12-06-2001 917073669902 Indian OPEN SEAT

390337377 25733 VIKAS KUMAR
MANGLA RAM 
VISHNOI PALLVAI DEVI GNNO 30-07-2002 917665663452 Indian OPEN SEAT

280909406 25735
MUHAMMED 
MIRSHAD P MUHAMMED P FATHIMATH SUHARA V BCNO 09-10-1998 919562203417 Indian OPEN SEAT

311002619 25738

PILLAI 
MITHUNA 
GOPALAKRISH
NAN

GOPALAKRISHNA
N PILLAI INDIRA EWNO 24-08-2000 919527545710 Indian OPEN SEAT

460811952 25740
KUMAR 
HARSH RAJEEV KUMAR SHWETA BHARTI GNNO 16-09-2001 919163485159 Indian OPEN SEAT

160114974 25742 ANNU VIKRAM PAL ANJU DEVI GNNO 15-03-1999 918930223917 Indian OPEN SEAT

150231392 25743
ANAND 
KUMAR ANIL KUMAR PRAMILA SHARMA GNNO 22-01-2000 918641005021 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390101262 25744
KARNI SINGH 
SHEKHAWAT

MANGAL SINGH 
SHEKHAWAT SUMAN KANWAR GNNO 08-07-2000 919610950601 Indian OPEN SEAT

280309500 25746

ROHIT 
RAMACHANDR
AN

RAMACHANDRAN 
 MELETHAT

PRESANNAKUMARI 
RAMACHANDRAN GNNO 23-05-2001

741481568674
14 Indian OPEN SEAT

280307789 25748
SANJAI 
VARGHESE VARGHESE P C SMITHA PAUL GNNO 16-03-1999 919497681438 Indian OPEN SEAT

281003646 25752
MUHAMMED 
MUHSIN P SABEEK P HASEENA BCNO 25-06-2001 917356460929 Indian OPEN SEAT

390513866 25753
AFREEN 
FATIMA MD ASLAM RAZA SHAHNAZ BANO BCNO 03-06-1998 918174933699 Indian OPEN SEAT

390325809 25755
SHUBHAM 
SHARMA

PRAMOD KUMAR 
SHARMA SUNITA SHARMA EWNO 23-03-1998 919829256504 Indian OPEN SEAT

200132388 25759 SHREYA VAISH SUNEET VAISH RITU VAISH GNNO 12-02-2001 919717006859 Indian OPEN SEAT

360414005 25760
RAHUL 
KUMAR MANOJ KUMAR REKHA SINHA GNNO 21-08-1998 919668061662 Indian OPEN SEAT

230204432 25762 MOHIT RAGHBIR SINGH SUMAN KUMARI BCNO 13-11-1999 917340006462 Indian OPEN SEAT

441003322 25763 KAUSHIKI SANJEEV KUMAR ARCHANA KUMARI GNNO 17-05-2000 918368685578 Indian OPEN SEAT

450102866 25766 ARCHIT DUBEY
PRAMOD KUMAR 
DUBEY ASHA DUBEY GNNO 18-11-2000 918630132563 Indian OPEN SEAT

311601981 25767

SUNIL 
RAMSUKH 
JANGID RAMSUKH PARVATI BCNO 02-12-1999 917757824650 Indian OPEN SEAT

380200784 25768
MANSI 
DADHICH

MAHESH 
DADHICH ANJU DADHICH GNNO 10-12-1998 916375143235 Indian OPEN SEAT

460801576 25769
SAMBUDDHA 
HALDAR

BAPPADITYA 
HALDAR SANGITA HALDAR SCNO 10-07-2001 919433135135 Indian OPEN SEAT

280910962 25770 MINU MIHNA MOIDEEN SAJITHA BCNO 24-04-1999 919605557918 Indian OPEN SEAT
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300306235 25771
PRANAV 
JHADEKAR

DHRUV 
JHADEKAR MUNNI JHADEKAR EWNO 12-03-2000 917440689630 Indian OPEN SEAT

310913756 25772

LAHANE 
VAISHNAVI 
BHARAT BHARAT SWATI BCNO 24-04-2001 919405043200 Indian OPEN SEAT

420109948 25773
BOINPELLY SAI 
ASHRITHA

BOINPELLY 
VENKATESHWAR 
RAO

BOINPELLY 
PADMAVATHI GNNO 27-03-2002 919949383974 Indian OPEN SEAT

310700411 25778

SUNNY 
GULABCHAND 
CHOPDA

GULABCHAND 
BANSILAL 
CHOPDA

PRATIBHA 
GULABCHAND CHOPDA EWNO 20-03-2000 918830779784 Indian OPEN SEAT

410113969 25782 RITHIGA S SRIDHAR N PRIYA S BCNO 20-12-2000 919940375366 Indian OPEN SEAT

440811621 25784
VIVEK KUMAR 
MAURYA

RAJESH KUMAR 
MAURYA ASHA BCNO 08-09-2001 917525941179 Indian OPEN SEAT

170301095 25791
SHOWBHIK 
ROY SHANKAR ROY KANIKA ROY GNNO 23-05-2000 918103540091 Indian OPEN SEAT

390320554 25792
ASHWANI 
KUMAR UMA SHANKAR KESHWATI DEVI SCNO 08-09-2000 916264991839 Indian OPEN SEAT

390305103 25794
VISHWAS 
VERMA BRAJESH KUMAR SUDHA VERMA BCNO 23-08-1999 918934976403 Indian OPEN SEAT

280815270 25795 ANSI B BASHEER K M SHAREEFA K BCNO 21-11-2000 918281805530 Indian OPEN SEAT

440106830 25796
SHASHANK 
AGRAWAL

MUKESH KUMAR 
AGRAWAL

KALPANA RANI 
AGRAWAL EWNO 15-11-1999 918449504077 Indian OPEN SEAT

280300363 25798
VISMAYA 
DEVAN P N VASUDEVAN P V SATHYABHAMA BCNO 07-04-1999 919496791849 Indian OPEN SEAT

280601760 25800
AMAL 
PRAKASH JAYAPRAKASH SEEMA BCNO 24-09-1999 919074921127 Indian OPEN SEAT

200149093 25802
ANANYA 
MISHRA

ANUJ KUMAR 
MISHRA BABY MISHRA EWNO 05-07-2000 918392802343 Indian OPEN SEAT
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260201006 25803
MANYATA 
SINGH NISHIT KUMAR NEELAM DEVI BCNO 29-08-2000 918298933415 Indian OPEN SEAT

440206482 25805
HARSH 
UPADHYAY

RAKESH KUMAR 
UPADHYAY

MANORAMA 
UPADHYAY GNNO 30-09-2002 919450865091 Indian OPEN SEAT

390337571 25807 SWEETY SURESH KUMAR MANJU DEVI BCNO 29-10-2000 919460081462 Indian OPEN SEAT

360403509 25809
RITU RANJITA 
RATH

JYOTI PRAKASH 
RATH

SARADA 
SUBHADARSINI RATH GNNO 30-11-1999 919437155696 Indian OPEN SEAT

460700635 25810 JAYITA BISWAS SUBRATA BISWAS BINA BISWAS SCNO 24-10-2001 919474403595 Indian OPEN SEAT

390340474 25811
ANURADHA 
SHEKHAWAT

LAXMAN SINGH 
SHEKHAWAT SUGAN KANWAR EWNO 20-06-2000 917425923097 Indian OPEN SEAT

440700038 25812
SALEEM 
ASGAR MANAUWER ALI JAKIYA KHATUN BCNO 15-11-1997 918529471237 Indian OPEN SEAT

311004503 25815 SHRIYA KOHLI RAJAN KOHLI SHALINI KOHLI GNNO 19-06-1999 919892561651 Indian OPEN SEAT

420112587 25816

VALLALA 
SAIPRAVALLIK
A

VALLALA 
JAGADEESHBABU

RALLABANDI 
VARALAKSHMI BCNO 06-05-2000 919989111506 Indian OPEN SEAT

440207303 25817
RITESH 
GAURAV GULAB DHAR MUNNI DEVI BCNO 08-01-1998 918400338348 Indian OPEN SEAT

280306354 25818
HARISHANKAR 
 M S SANTHOSH M N SINDHU V V BCNO 18-12-1999 919946132439 Indian OPEN SEAT

311510399 25827
NEHA D 
NIKAM

DATTATRAY 
PANDURANG 
NIKAM DEEPALI D NIKAM GNNO 20-04-2000 919359258597 Indian OPEN SEAT

440506807 25829 KAJAL SINGH
AKHILESHWAR 
SINGH KIRAN SINGH EWNO 27-01-1996 916307855367 Indian OPEN SEAT

300102766 25830 SIMRAH JAVED AFROZ JAVED FOZIA JAVED GNNO 26-01-1999 919926508033 Indian OPEN SEAT
390503074 25832 JYOTI PRIYA SUSHIL RAM KUMARI REKHA GNNO 22-06-1998 919546610287 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311211720 25837

KURWARE 
ANIKET 
SAKHARAM SAKHARAM ASHA SCNO 10-06-2000 919156228247 Indian OPEN SEAT

390506439 25838
SAMRUDDHI 
CHHALLANI

DHIRAJ 
CHHALLANI VARSHA CHHALLANI GNNO 05-06-2000 918379858798 Indian OPEN SEAT

440101645 25839 SHALU YADAV ARVIND KUMAR VIMLA DEVI BCNO 01-12-1999 917017543121 Indian OPEN SEAT

390502411 25840
AVANTIKA 
SHRIVASTAVA ANIL KUMAR SUNEETA EWNO 07-08-1998 919109458598 Indian OPEN SEAT

390323577 25841 SUDIP ANAND TRISHOOL SAW MAYA DEVI BCNO 16-09-1999 918905622162 Indian OPEN SEAT

120514264 25843
SASANALA 
CHANDANA

SASANALA SRI 
SRINIVAS SASANALA ARUNASRI GNNO 09-11-2000 919390496990 Indian OPEN SEAT

260308033 25845 HABIBA NAAZ MD ISMAIL SHAHEEN BANO GNNO 21-01-1999 917979935253 Indian OPEN SEAT

281003734 25846 ANJITHA B BALAKRISHNAN P SOBHANA V V BCNO 02-11-1999 919656575338 Indian OPEN SEAT

280107407 25847
ROSEMARY 
JELJOE P G JELJOE SUNU ANTONY GNNO 14-04-2001 919447078430 Indian OPEN SEAT

311021119 25848
BAIDEHI 
SINGH

RAJEEV KUMAR 
SINGH POONAM SINGH EWNO 03-08-1996 918237508589 Indian OPEN SEAT

280811862 25849
ANSIYA 
RAHMA LATHEEF SHAHIDA BCNO 24-04-2000 919544128867 Indian OPEN SEAT

280709046 25852 RICHIN SAJI SAJI MATHEW SHINY SAJI GNNO 21-04-1999 917025164530 Indian OPEN SEAT

200121455 25853
SIMRAN 
KUMARI

SUNIL KUMAR 
SINGH RANJU DEVI EWNO 06-01-2001 917289986877 Indian OPEN SEAT

160104465 25857 ANKIT KUMAR RAM PAL SHEELA EWNO 22-07-1998 918168598161 Indian OPEN SEAT

150202639 25858 MD FAIZAN
MD MINHAZ 
ALAM SAFIYA KHATOON EWNO 05-01-1998 917352308240 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280901425 25859
SOORYA 
SUBHASH V

SUBASH 
CHANDRABOSE SHEEBA K GNNO 28-05-2000 919446020808 Indian OPEN SEAT

420103320 25860
MANDADI 
SAKETH REDDY

M SUDHAKAR 
REDDY M JANAKI EWNO 13-06-2001 919297353220 Indian OPEN SEAT

311115559 25861 TANUJA UMAK RAJENDRA SUNITA BCNO 20-09-2001 919130640683 Indian OPEN SEAT

311014990 25862
MAULIK 
MANISH SHAH MANISH SHAH VARSHA SHAH GNNO 03-05-2001 919821288686 Indian OPEN SEAT

390331392 25866
SHANU 
SHARMA

PANCHU RAM 
SHARMA SAMPTI DEVI GNNO 16-04-2000 919784919456 Indian OPEN SEAT

390503383 25869
KHUSHBU 
DEVI DIWAKAR SINGH ARATI DEVI BCNO 20-07-1998 919783115440 Indian OPEN SEAT

390362380 25871
AMBIKA 
KANWAR

BHANWAR SINGH 
SHEKHAWAT SUDHESH KANWAR EWNO 09-09-1999 919351497977 Indian OPEN SEAT

160108884 25873 TWINKLE RAJESH KUMAR SANYUKTA DEVI GNNO 13-07-2001 918168750587 Indian OPEN SEAT

280708725 25874
VARSHA 
RAJAN

RAJAN KOYATAN 
CHAMMINCHERRI SHEENA RAJAN BCNO 18-10-1999 919656703010 Indian OPEN SEAT

120106202 25875

RAJ 
YASHWANTH 
PERIKALA

NAGA RAJU 
PERIKALA

RUBY PREM DEEPTY 
YELAGADA GNNO 09-05-2002 919848597837 Indian OPEN SEAT

390600733 25877 RAHUL GAYARI
JAGDISH LAL 
GAYARI SURAJ GAYARI BCNO 11-01-2000 917568817467 Indian OPEN SEAT

380500921 25878
PRANAV 
BANSAL

NEERAJ KUMAR 
BANSAL NEETU RANI GNNO 19-12-2000 919815466934 Indian OPEN SEAT

120603936 25880
NALLU GURU 
AMRUTHAA

NALLU 
RAMANAIAH NALLU JAYAMMA BCNO 05-05-2000 919948164832 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280101875 25882 KARISHMA
MURALIKRISHNA
N SHARMILEE EWNO 08-05-1999 919544387182 Indian OPEN SEAT

310906712 25885

BADE 
SADHANA 
TUKARAM TUKARAM SUNITA BCNO 01-02-2000 918625085964 Indian OPEN SEAT

390505816 25887
SHWETA 
KAUSHIK GAGAN SHARMA BEENA SHARMA GNNO 19-09-1998 919829709273 Indian OPEN SEAT

390332881 25889 ANKIT YADAV
SUNDER PAL 
SINGH SAVITRI DEVI BCNO 01-07-1999 917689021884 Indian OPEN SEAT

390100186 25890
VIVEK KUMAR 
MITTAL

MAHAVEER 
PRASAD MITTAL GEETA MITTAL GNNO 20-09-2001 919549139713 Indian OPEN SEAT

460809081 25893 ARITRA PAL
PRABIR KUMAR 
PAL MITA RANI PAL GNNO 18-07-2000 919475363849 Indian OPEN SEAT

440504605 25895
PRAGATI 
TRIPATHI

SURYAKANT 
MANI TRIPATHI RANJANA TRIPATHI EWNO 12-06-1999 919454366977 Indian OPEN SEAT

460815061 25898
ASHUTOSH 
SINGH

VINOD KUMAR 
SINGH ANURADHA SINGH GNNO 31-10-2000 919433292957 Indian OPEN SEAT

390307922 25900 JAYA MOTAN
SURESH SINGH 
YADAV SUNITA BCNO 15-01-2001 919928134684 Indian OPEN SEAT

220802454 25903
SHAH SMRUTI 
AMITKUMAR

SHAH 
AMITKUMAR 
ARVINDKUMAR

JOSHI PRATHNA 
RAMESHBHAI GNNO 09-07-2001 919428020450 Indian OPEN SEAT

160109611 25904

DASHAMPREE
T SINGH 
KAINTH

SANDEEP SINGH 
KAINTH

MANINDER KAUR 
KAINTH BCNO 03-07-2001 919815011639 Indian OPEN SEAT

390345269 25906
MANGALDEEP 
PRAJAPATI

PHOOL CHAND 
PRAJAPATI RUKMANI BAI BCNO 22-09-1998 916377164100 Indian OPEN SEAT

410112373 25907 SRIVARSHINI S
SURENDRANATH 
S GAYATHRI S GNNO 18-06-2001 919952969582 Indian OPEN SEAT

200137223 25909 SIMRAN PAWAN KUMAR MEENA KUMARI GNNO 07-11-2000 919871059404 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390305365 25910
ABHISHEK 
PANI

HARIBANDHU 
PANI

SUSHANTI 
CHOUDHURY GNNO 01-09-1997 917230936602 Indian OPEN SEAT

270232384 25911 KAVYA R RANGAPPA C N LATHA N GNNO 20-10-2000 919482371519 Indian OPEN SEAT

311513437 25912
MANSI 
KOTHARI

DINESH 
BALLABHDAS 
KOTHARI LATA DINESH KOTHARI GNNO 13-01-2001 919922044567 Indian OPEN SEAT

280708985 25913
MARIA K 
AUGUSTINE BABUKUTTY ANNAMMA BABU GNNO 15-06-2001 919495751030 Indian OPEN SEAT

390323499 25914 NIKHIL JAIN
RAJENDRA 
KUMAR JAIN DEEPALI JAIN GNNO 05-06-2001 919079227843 Indian OPEN SEAT

120104492 25918 VAKA YAMINI
VAKA BHAVANI 
PRASAD VAKA MADHAVI LATHA BCNO 05-09-2000 919959502272 Indian OPEN SEAT

311501337 25920 PALLAVI SAINI
MOHINDER PAL 
SAINI KRISHNA SAINI BCNO 18-07-1999 918446711368 Indian OPEN SEAT

390600094 25921 ANJALI PANERI
GHANSHYAM 
PANERI SEEMA PANERI GNNO 04-08-1999 919649775884 Indian OPEN SEAT

150238115 25922
VINAMRA 
CHAUHAN

DINESH 
NARAYAN SINGH 
CHAUHAN

RANJU SINGH 
CHAUHAN EWNO 01-01-1999 919411256138 Indian OPEN SEAT

441001756 25923

AISHWARYA 
SINGH 
MADNAWAT

DINESH KUMAR 
SINGH USHA SINGH GNNO 03-05-1999 917384329915 Indian OPEN SEAT

280910633 25924
NOORA 
SHIRIN M A

MUHAMMED 
ANWAR M M RASHEEDA BCNO 21-11-1999 919446586007 Indian OPEN SEAT

390338130 25925 ANIL MEENA
SHIV DAYAL 
MEENA GOPALI DEVI STNO 15-11-1998 917023913195 Indian OPEN SEAT

460900426 25926 SNEHA GUPTA RAJESH KUMAR RAJNI GUPTA GNNO 26-07-2000 919832079544 Indian OPEN SEAT

440500385 25929
HARSH 
KUMAR PAWAN KUMAR MAMTA BCNO 05-11-1999 918787221607 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390306497 25931
ABHISHEK 
YADAV DEEPCHAND MANJU DEVI BCNO 04-11-2001 918107382848 Indian OPEN SEAT

280904131 25935
FATHIMA 
MUMTHAZ P T

ABDUL HAMEED 
P T SAIFUNNEESA BCNO 30-10-1999 917025705777 Indian OPEN SEAT

150209435 25936

CHANDRA 
BHUSHAN 
KUMAR MAHESH SAH REKHA DEVI BCNO 14-07-1999 919759594075 Indian OPEN SEAT

200127016 25939
DEEP 
CHATTERJEE

SARIT 
CHATTERJEE SOMA CHATTERJEE GNNO 30-12-2000 919810468066 Indian OPEN SEAT

270707413 25943 BASAVARAJ C SHARANAPPA C BASAMMA GNNO 31-03-2001 917899808388 Indian OPEN SEAT

280704743 25944
JESMIN ROSE 
T K THANKACHAN K C LUCY GEORGE V GNNO 28-04-2000 919447755671 Indian OPEN SEAT

420128541 25947
VARSHITHA 
KALIDINDI K AJAY KUMAR K KALPANA GNNO 24-04-2001 919441466768 NRI OPEN SEAT

460500803 25948
SATABDI 
SINGHA

DHRUBA KUMAR 
SINGHA TAPATI SINGHA GNNO 25-06-2000 918777231689 Indian OPEN SEAT

440714977 25949
SULABH 
TRIPATHI

PRAMOD KUMAR 
TRIPATHI MANOJ TRIPATHI EWNO 20-07-1995 917565046352 Indian OPEN SEAT

390103159 25953

MD 
MASROOR 
SAYEED

MD AKHTAR 
SAYEED SHAGUFTA NAZ BCNO 22-07-1998 919470857465 Indian OPEN SEAT

440207549 25959 BOBBY PATEL RAM BAHADUR SEEMA PATEL BCNO 10-05-1998 916378079939 Indian OPEN SEAT

360405924 25960

PRABHAKAR 
RATNA 
CHOUDHURY

LAXMAN RATNA 
CHOUDHURY

KHUSIKANTI RATNA 
CHOUDHURY BCNO 05-03-1999 916371873600 Indian OPEN SEAT

390201654 25961
BHAVYA 
VERMA RAJAN VERMA PRITI VERMA GNNO 28-02-2000 919057508345 Indian OPEN SEAT

440802483 25963
UNNATI 
GUPTA

SHIV SHANKAR 
PRASAD GUPTA MAMTA GUPTA BCNO 13-06-1998 919889891223 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280103313 25966
LAKSHMI P 
PRASANNAN

G PRASANNA 
KUMAR R PREETHA GNNO 24-05-2000 919539207753 Indian OPEN SEAT

240102653 25967 ABHILOVE
SURINDER 
KUMAR NISHA KUMARI BCNO 24-08-2000 918352037972 Indian OPEN SEAT

310306526 25968

KOLHE 
MANJIRI 
MANOHAR MANOHAR HARSHA GNNO 04-06-2000 919765857935 Indian OPEN SEAT

280304593 25969

PAUL 
THOMAS 
ALIYATTUKUD
Y

THOMAS 
POULOSE A SUMA THOMAS GNNO 02-06-1999 919961905221 NRI OPEN SEAT

310980627 25971
GOLHAR 
PRAFULL RAJU RAJU JAYASHRI BCNO 14-02-2000 917666445423 Indian OPEN SEAT

311802774 25972
CHARMY 
SUTHAR HARESH SUTHAR MEENA SUTHAR GNNO 03-01-2001 918779399635 Indian OPEN SEAT

390403022 25975 IRSHITA S SONI SURENDRA SONI REENA SONI BCNO 19-09-2000 919079709911 Indian OPEN SEAT

280708753 25977

THOMAS 
JOSEPH 
KOTTAPARAM
BIL

BINU JOSEPH 
THOMAS

REENA ELIZABETH 
THOMAS GNNO 21-08-2000 919447288196 Indian OPEN SEAT

280814153 25980
KARAN J 
GEORGE A J JOY KAVITHA BABY GNNO 13-09-1999 919446589906 Indian OPEN SEAT

281104432 25982 JYOTHIR R RAJITH V JOHNSY S PRASAD BCNO 04-01-2000 919495121956 Indian OPEN SEAT

441103837 25983
SHAMIM 
AKHTAR

MOHAMMAD 
PARVEZ ANWAR NARGIS BANO GNNO 18-07-2000 919118385100 Indian OPEN SEAT

390336422 25984
MAHESH 
BAIRWA

BHERULAL 
BAIRWA SOHANI BAI SCNO 16-06-2000 919928414768 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390316899 25985

JITENDRA 
KUMAR 
YADAV

AMAR SINGH 
YADAV BIMLA DEVI BCNO 05-08-1999 918741996119 Indian OPEN SEAT

390408618 25986
GAJENDRA 
BARHATH BHEEKH DAN ANNU KANWAR BCNO 20-05-2000 919587271731 Indian OPEN SEAT

440800661 25988
ABU SUFIYAN 
AHMAD ABDUL WAHEED MAKIUNNISHA EWNO 05-08-2000 919670834068 Indian OPEN SEAT

311108661 25989
SHREEYA 
BHOTMANGE SURENDRA VRUSHALI BCNO 06-07-2000 919421657402 Indian OPEN SEAT

280400906 25990
MOHAMED 
NASIM ABDUL NAZAR A SUBAIDA K BCNO 09-02-2000 919995889569 Indian OPEN SEAT

380201463 25991 RASHIM GARG PREM KUMAR NEELAM RANI GNNO 20-10-2001 919815145457 Indian OPEN SEAT

280802065 25993
KRISHNA 
BABURAJ BABURAJAN T BINDU A GNNO 03-01-2001 919496386290 Indian OPEN SEAT

390301326 25995 RIDDHI GOYAL
ASHOK KUMAR 
GOYAL SEEMA GOYAL EWNO 04-11-2000 919950406436 Indian OPEN SEAT

440707557 25996

DEEPAK 
KUMAR 
KUSHWAHA

DINESH 
KUSHWAHA BHANUMATI DEVI GNNO 17-02-1998 917355216320 Indian OPEN SEAT

260303057 25997
PAYAL 
CHOUDHARY

SANJAY 
CHOUDHARY

SANGEETA 
CHOUDHARY EWNO 05-01-1999 919818079318 Indian OPEN SEAT

390512068 25998
RISHITA 
BHARTI

RAJEEV KUMAR 
GUPTA RANJANA DEVI BCNO 26-05-2000 918539987171 Indian OPEN SEAT

450100662 25999
SHIVANI 
CHAMOLI

MURARI LAL 
CHAMOLI PRABHA CHAMOLI GNNO 11-01-2001 919557032705 Indian OPEN SEAT

120301496 26000
PELLAKURU 
SREEVARDHAN

PELLAKURU 
SREEHARI PELLAKURU VANAJA BCNO 23-08-2000 919949798031 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120105271 26001

THAMMANENI 
 NAGA 
DEEPTHI

THAMMANENI 
SRINIVASA REDDY

THAMMANENI 
VENKATA RAMANA EWNO 29-12-2001 919848472476 Indian OPEN SEAT

280708505 26003 P U DHANYA P UNNIKRISHNAN CHANDRIKA T K BCNO 01-12-1999 917025864057 Indian OPEN SEAT

440600325 26005
ANSHIKA 
YADAV A R YADAV RESHMA YADAV BCNO 16-05-1996 917376359369 Indian OPEN SEAT

380201987 26008
DEEPAK 
KUMAR MANGAT RAI PINKI DEVI GNNO 02-12-2000 917696523822 Indian OPEN SEAT

280907962 26010
MOHAMED 
NADEER E MOIDEENKUTTY MARIYAMU BCNO 11-08-1998 919895623273 Indian OPEN SEAT

200127893 26011 SHADAB ALI SABIR ALI SUNIDHA ALI BCNO 25-01-1999 918010032922 Indian OPEN SEAT
150219518 26012 AKASHDEEP NAVIN KUMAR VINITA KUMARI GNNO 10-02-1999 919470215450 Indian OPEN SEAT

200105967 26013
ARUNOJYA 
KUMARI

GOPAL KUMAR 
SINGH PINKI KUMARI GNNO 02-01-2002 919667548558 Indian OPEN SEAT

441119417 26016 ANKUL RAI
NAVAL KISHORE 
RAI NEERA RAI GNNO 12-02-2000 918009286502 Indian OPEN SEAT

440801075 26020
AKANSHA 
TANDON

SANJAY KUMAR 
TANDON MALA TANDON GNNO 20-10-1999 919451384784 Indian OPEN SEAT

311124911 26022

MUNJEWAR 
AMAAN 
ALIRAZA ALIRAZA TANVEER BCNO 17-02-2001 918087424275 Indian OPEN SEAT

120517060 26023 AVULA NAVYA
AVULA RAMANA 
REDDY AVULA VARALAKSHMI GNNO 23-07-2000 919908480232 Indian OPEN SEAT

280103449 26024 DEVIKA R NAIR
REGHUNATHAN 
NAIR G MANJU M GNNO 23-11-1999 919446418481 Indian OPEN SEAT

280106334 26025 HARISANKAR S SAJEEV S REKHA SAJEEV BCNO 15-05-1998 917510810971 Indian OPEN SEAT
390343519 26026 BABLU SINGH KHAIM CHAND SANTA DEVI BCNO 06-05-1996 919785167149 Indian OPEN SEAT

260200622 26029
ATOOFA 
JABEEN ZUBAIR ALI TANWEER JAHAN GNNO 07-10-1998 917903511327 Indian OPEN SEAT
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450302000 26030 ARCHIT JAIN SANDEEP JAIN POOJA JAIN GNNO 02-01-2001 919368730918 Indian OPEN SEAT

300309765 26034
PALAK 
CHOUKSEY

RAKESH 
CHOUKSEY NISHA CHOUKSEY BCNO 09-01-2000 919131148597 Indian OPEN SEAT

120504045 26036

GANGASANI 
DIVYA 
BHARATHI

GANGASANI 
SRINIVASA REDDY

GANGASANI LAKSHMI 
KUMARI GNNO 22-05-1998 917774961352 Indian OPEN SEAT

380500746 26037 SAKSHI VIG
VIRENDER 
KUMAR VIG MADHU VIG BCNO 31-05-2000 917082055494 Indian OPEN SEAT

311123731 26040

PIYUSH 
RAJENDRA 
GUPTA RAJENDRA GUPTA REKHA GUPTA GNNO 25-01-2000 919422604000 Indian OPEN SEAT

300304205 26041 MRIDUL PAL
ARJUN KUMAR 
PAL MAMTA PAL BCNO 12-05-2001 919302133568 Indian OPEN SEAT

280803803 26044
MUHAMMAD 
ASHIQUE C V ABDUL RASAK AYISHA BCNO 08-10-1999 919048431510 Indian OPEN SEAT

390350524 26045 HIMANSHU KISHOR KUMAR SUMITRA DEVI BCNO 16-12-2000 918290380451 Indian OPEN SEAT

230207642 26046 AMAN BIJENDER KUMAR SHEELA DEVI BCNO 21-08-1999 919817685882 Indian OPEN SEAT
280301900 26047 AIVIN K J JOSHY K J TENSY K S BCNO 18-04-2000 919446056152 Indian OPEN SEAT

311003190 26048

JOTANIA 
ISHAAN 
YASHWANT

JOTANIA 
YASHWANT NIRMALA GNNO 27-03-2001 919820579391 Indian OPEN SEAT

200148166 26050
ADITYA 
KUMAR BALWAN SINGH MANOJ DEVI BCNO 03-04-2002 919784635136 Indian OPEN SEAT

280904067 26051 BINSHIDA P ABDUL SALEEM P VINITHA P BCNO 07-10-2000 919539891569 Indian OPEN SEAT
280814544 26052 ANAGHA S S SHAJI P P SHARMILA A K GNNO 07-08-2000 919446782850 Indian OPEN SEAT

380203693 26053 ARJIT ADITYA LOKENDRA SINGH SUDESH GNNO 29-11-2000 919413556243 Indian OPEN SEAT

200100451 26055
ZAMAN 
MUSHARRAF ABDUL RAZIQUE RIFAT PERWEEN EWNO 02-09-1998 918406957439 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280810306 26056
FATHIMA 
SHAMLA MOIDEEN HAJARA BCNO 13-05-2000 919679527060 Indian OPEN SEAT

280801061 26057 ARDRA A P SREEDHARAN A P BIJA L M BCNO 20-04-2000 919495532596 Indian OPEN SEAT

410122083 26058
MADHU 
MADHESH C CHANDRASEKAR P SUDHA DEVI C GNNO 12-01-2001 919840871443 Indian OPEN SEAT

200141432 26059 RITURAJ
SURENDER 
KUMAR MANTARI DEVI EWNO 13-04-1999 918696912197 Indian OPEN SEAT

300311689 26061 KHUSHI GOYAL MUKESH GOYAL KIRAN GOYAL GNNO 22-06-2001 919993498400 Indian OPEN SEAT

390513917 26062 MAHAK

DHARAMVIR 
SINGH 
GHANGHAS INDRAWATI GNNO 07-03-1999 919571873065 Indian OPEN SEAT

440106699 26063 AJAY RAJPUT INDRAPAL SINGH KAMLESH BCNO 27-02-2000 916388792225 Indian OPEN SEAT

390512847 26064
BHANUPRIYA 
MANDAL

KUSHESHWAR 
MANDAL SABITA MANDAL GNNO 12-11-1999 919523177374 Indian OPEN SEAT

200126572 26065 ANUBHAV SUDHIR SARASWATI GNNO 04-10-2001 919817917405 Indian OPEN SEAT

440508279 26066
ANKUR 
RAWAT

ASHOK KUMAR 
RAWAT KUSUM DEVI BCNO 10-07-1995 917268813250 Indian OPEN SEAT

440900938 26070
ANUBHAV 
BANSAL SANJAY BANSAL MANISHA BANSAL EWNO 12-11-2000 919412509185 Indian OPEN SEAT

390403535 26074
TATHASTU 
BOHRA VIKAS JAIN KULDEEPA JAIN GNNO 25-05-2002 919414271438 Indian OPEN SEAT

170100576 26075
MANSI 
MISHRA

RAJKUMAR 
MISHRA MUKTA MISHRA GNNO 07-12-1999 917828880225 Indian OPEN SEAT

390328850 26076 KHAJAN SINGH RAM KISHOR BIRMA DEVI BCNO 07-01-1999 918505005020 Indian OPEN SEAT

200149122 26077
HIMANSHU 
PHOGAT

KARMBIR SINGH 
PHOGAT NIRMALA PHOGAT GNNO 24-10-1998 919588021232 Indian OPEN SEAT

200119733 26078
ABHINAV 
JAISWAL

RAJESH KUMAR 
JAISWAL MANJU JAISWAL BCNO 06-10-1997 918005010656 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120303405 26079
SOMPALLE 
MEGHANA

SOMPALLE 
AMARANARAYAN
A RAO

SOMPALLE 
NAGALAKSHMI GNNO 10-12-2000 919885646986 Indian OPEN SEAT

420104304 26081
P AUSRIT 
DATTA P SUREN KUMAR P PHANI MALINI GNNO 29-01-2001 919985555289 NRI OPEN SEAT

281004783 26082
ARUNAN 
THOMAS M

THOMAS 
VARGHESE M RAJESWARI P GNNO 24-04-1999 919497552021 Indian OPEN SEAT

390103382 26083
ASHREYA 
ARYA

SHASHI 
BHUSHAN SINGH GITA KUMARI BCNO 03-05-1997 919886820345 Indian OPEN SEAT

300101010 26085 AYUSH RAWAT
VINOD KUMAR 
RAWAT PRIYANKA RAWAT GNNO 26-09-2000 918435668206 Indian OPEN SEAT

390503782 26087
PAYAL 
KUMARI

DEV KUMAR 
GUPTA DEVYANTI DEVI BCNO 05-02-1995 919113479819 Indian OPEN SEAT

390503293 26091
MONIKA 
PRIYANSHU MANISH KUMAR PRATIMA KUMARI GNNO 05-03-2001 918949750442 Indian OPEN SEAT

440107170 26093
DURGDUTT 
PANCHAL

MUKESH 
PANCHAL MAMTA BCNO 08-06-1999 919079836997 Indian OPEN SEAT

280813947 26095
SHAHANA 
FATHIMA

SULAIMAN 
KANARAM 
PARAKKAL

BUSHRA PUNNAKKAL 
IBRAHIM BCNO 01-05-2000 918086521312 Indian OPEN SEAT

440809830 26098

SATENDRA 
KUMAR 
MAURYA

AVINESH KUMAR 
MAURYA KAMLA MAURYA BCNO 20-10-2000 919935381214 Indian OPEN SEAT

280807833 26100
JAHANA 
SHARIN P P UMMER P P SHAREEFA P P BCNO 24-03-2000 919495434098 Indian OPEN SEAT

150210477 26105
AANCHAL 
SINGH VINOD KUMAR POONAM SINGH BCNO 24-10-2000 917781949072 Indian OPEN SEAT

281209500 26106
SREYAS S 
SREEDHAR SREEDHARAN AJITHA CK SCNO 16-03-1999 919048402651 Indian OPEN SEAT
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200124251 26107
ARYAN 
KULSHRESTHA

MANISH 
KULSHRESTHA MANJRI SACHDEV GNNO 29-08-2001 919810374947 Indian OPEN SEAT

260200104 26109 SNEHA GUPTA
RAJESH KUMAR 
GUPTA SHEELA DEVI EWNO 06-07-1999 916200801538 Indian OPEN SEAT

200113673 26110
MD IRSHAD 
ALAM MUMTAZ ALAM FATMA BEGAM EWNO 02-06-2000 918755636439 Indian OPEN SEAT

390330838 26112
HEMANT 
KUMAR YOGI

BHANU PRAKASH 
YOGI BHARTI DEVI BCNO 10-11-2000 917610018155 Indian OPEN SEAT

270206614 26113 NIDHISHREE S
SOMASHEKARA S 
A SUMA K S GNNO 25-11-2000 919448103673 Indian OPEN SEAT

390403579 26115
ANKIT SUNIL 
CHOUDHARY

SUNIL PUKHRAJ 
CHOUDHARY

BHANWARI SUNIL 
CHOUDHARY BCNO 28-11-2000 917057733669 Indian OPEN SEAT

200137734 26118
HARIOM 
AGNIHOTRI

JATA SHANKAR 
AGNIHOTRI SUSHMA GNNO 09-03-1999 919868263637 Indian OPEN SEAT

420104743 26120
ALWALA 
MEGHANA

ALWALA ASHOK 
GOUD ALWALA SARITHA BCNO 15-10-1999 919959785513 Indian OPEN SEAT

390329577 26123

MANOJ 
KUMAR 
YADAV

RAJENDRA 
PRASAD YADAV PREM YADAV BCNO 15-05-1999 919358909504 Indian OPEN SEAT

120608207 26125

DADI 
TEJESWAR 
PAVAN D RAVI KUMAR D KRISHNAVENI BCNO 04-03-2002 919177149999 Indian OPEN SEAT

220704240 26126 SHAH ISHA JIGNESHBHAI HINABEN EWNO 18-09-2000 919898332447 Indian OPEN SEAT

420119131 26127

MUSTIPALLI 
VENUGOPAL 
REDDY

MUSTIPALLI 
MANOHAR REDDY

MUSTIPALLI ANITHA 
REDDY GNNO 14-01-2001 919063949328 Indian OPEN SEAT

460817739 26128
AROSHA 
KHANUM

MD SHAMIN 
KHAN NASIMA KHANUM GNNO 17-10-1998 919748412220 Indian OPEN SEAT

230104394 26130
DEEPALI 
MALIK VIJAY MALIK RAJESH MALIK GNNO 05-09-2001 918178305414 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311017183 26131
PARTH 
MANOJ RATHI MANOJ RATHI NEELKAMAL RATHI EWNO 26-10-2000 919324105669 Indian OPEN SEAT

450200819 26133
RAJNEESH 
PANT

MAHESH 
CHANDRA PANT LALITA PANT GNNO 06-06-2002 917668343198 Indian OPEN SEAT

300306523 26135
SHREYA 
DEOKATE

SUDESH KUMAR 
DEOKATE ANJALI DEOKATE GNNO 07-11-2000 916264153718 Indian OPEN SEAT

260202557 26136 JAYA RANI
HIMMAT LAL 
MAHATO GULABI MAHATO GNNO 11-06-1999 918540913834 Indian OPEN SEAT

281204981 26142 ARYA ANN SAJI SAJI THOMAS GIBI SAJI GNNO 08-04-2001 919656977294 Indian OPEN SEAT

200154173 26147 LAKSHAY JAIN SUKHMAL JAIN VIDHYA JAIN GNNO 27-11-2000 919667574055 Indian OPEN SEAT

311002721 26148
CHAUDHARI 
MINAL MILIND MILIND ANITA BCNO 04-04-2001 919860004126 Indian OPEN SEAT

300309215 26152 RISHABH JAIN SURESH JAIN CHANCHAL JAIN GNNO 28-08-2001 919893023635 Indian OPEN SEAT

280607968 26154 LEKSHMI M S
MANIKANTAN 
PILLAI G SATHI BAI R S GNNO 23-03-2000 917594898808 Indian OPEN SEAT

200122002 26157 RAHUL VERMA KARAN VERMA REKHA VERMA GNNO 25-12-2001 919899747016 Indian OPEN SEAT

280608008 26158
AFNAN 
FATHIMA M

M MUHAMMAD 
HUSSAIN V A RASEENA BCNO 21-09-2000 919446814969 Indian OPEN SEAT

440800270 26159 AKARSH SINGH
AJAY KUMAR 
SINGH CHAYA SINGH GNNO 18-01-2000 918769780593 Indian OPEN SEAT

390319666 26161
VINEET 
KUMAR HOSHIYAR SINGH SAROJ DEVI BCNO 23-11-2000 919001959196 Indian OPEN SEAT

200153686 26164 PARVEZ ISRAFIL SHAHIDA KHATOON BCNO 15-11-1995 919211666192 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390202321 26167

POONAM 
CHAND 
GODARA BHAGIRATH VIMLA DEVI BCNO 05-06-2001 918852996530 Indian OPEN SEAT

390313765 26168 VISHVJEET VIJENDRA KUMAR SANTRESH SAINI BCNO 24-02-2002 919971389295 Indian OPEN SEAT

410112760 26169
M M SHRI 
VIDHATRI

M SIVARAMA 
KRISHNA M VIJAYALAKSHMI GNNO 14-01-2002 919629538203 Indian OPEN SEAT

300102708 26170 YASH NAGORI SANJAY NAGORI PRATISHTHA NAGORI GNNO 08-11-1999 916267018892 Indian OPEN SEAT

280803055 26172

LIYANA 
NAFEESA 
MUNEER MUNEER KADEEJA MUSTHAFA GNNO 04-03-2001 919847195392 Indian OPEN SEAT

230102338 26173
NANDINI 
SHRIKANT J SHRIKANT SUNDARI SHRIKANT GNNO 15-02-2001 919818590017 Indian OPEN SEAT

200124085 26174 LOVE PREET JUGAL KISHOR ANITA EWNO 23-01-2001 919991721206 Indian OPEN SEAT

281100256 26178 V KARTHIK VIJAYAKUMAR V MEERA S BCNO 22-04-2001 919447906692 Indian OPEN SEAT

360701751 26179
BISHIKESHAN 
SA LOKANATH SA CHITRAREKHA SA BCNO 20-06-2001 919556198058 Indian OPEN SEAT

390501871 26180
SONIKA 
BHARTI DINESH PRASAD MEENA DEVI BCNO 09-10-1998 919783842983 Indian OPEN SEAT

311100910 26181

SUPRIYA 
DAMODHAR 
ZADE

DAMODHAR 
RAMAJI ZADE KUSUM ZADE BCNO 21-02-2000 919637079545 Indian OPEN SEAT

360403623 26185

TITHI 
PRAKASH 
DALAI

PRAKASH CH 
DALAI ASIMA DAS GNNO 30-08-2000 919437029550 Indian OPEN SEAT

390312204 26186 HRITHEK MAVI YOGENDER SINGH REKHA BCNO 01-05-2001 919310106262 Indian OPEN SEAT

390344134 26188
KOMAL KANT 
SHARMA

RAJESH KUMAR 
SHARMA SEETA DEVI EWNO 08-05-2000 917023793168 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390327241 26189

MOHAMMAD 
EFTEKHAR 
ALAM ASHFAK AHMED NAIMUN NISHA GNNO 11-04-1995 918875951973 Indian OPEN SEAT

280406947 26191 NAJIYA K P AYYOOB K P RUBAYYA AYYOOB BCNO 07-05-1999 919539028102 Indian OPEN SEAT

390328003 26194
ABHINAV 
KUMAR RAI SHAILENDRA RAI SUMAN DEVI EWNO 19-01-1996 918896944803 Indian OPEN SEAT

160114480 26195
URVASHI 
GUPTA RAJNEESH GUPTA SHABNAM GUPTA GNNO 21-12-1999 919465554436 Indian OPEN SEAT

200120061 26197 RITIKA SIHAG
SURENDER 
KUMAR SUNITA SIHAG BCNO 07-09-2000 917838870671 Indian OPEN SEAT

150201554 26199 VIDISHA SANJAY KUMAR SULAKSHMI KUMARI BCNO 30-03-2001 917004035910 Indian OPEN SEAT

390350377 26200
LAXMI 
CHOUDHARY

PRAKASH CHAND 
JAT PREM DEVI BCNO 30-12-1998 919829771008 Indian OPEN SEAT

390500831 26202
AKANSHA 
PATEL ANJANI PATEL SAVITA PATEL BCNO 27-12-1999 919229696352 Indian OPEN SEAT

441106924 26207 MD ARIF KHAN
QUTUBUDDIN 
AHMAD KHAN NASREEN KHATOON EWNO 02-09-1999 918887676103 Indian OPEN SEAT

120106064 26209
PADILAM 
RAHUL

PADILAM 
SRIDHAR

PADILAM LAKSHMI 
DURGA EWNO 25-01-2001 919133058515 Indian OPEN SEAT

200124423 26218 MUKESH SONI VIJAY SONI RITA SONI BCNO 03-12-1998 918287528243 Indian OPEN SEAT

360502878 26221
SUBHASISH 
PANDA

AJAYA BHUSAN 
PANDA SUBHASHREE PANDA EWNO 07-04-2000 917735519611 Indian OPEN SEAT

390511142 26222
RUCHIKA 
GAUTAM

SATYA PRAKASH 
GAUTAM SAVITA GAUTAM GNNO 19-04-2000 918290204155 Indian OPEN SEAT

420131179 26223
MANCHUKON
DA ANUSHA

MANCHUKONDA 
SRINIVASULU

MANCHUKONDA 
SHIRISHA GNNO 13-03-2001 919247106564 Indian OPEN SEAT

390337356 26225 TAHIR KHAN NAZIR KHAN KALLY BANO BCNO 08-07-1997 917690950345 Indian OPEN SEAT

441002278 26226
VATSALA 
PARITOSH H K SRIVASTAVA MEETU SRIVASTAVA GNNO 30-04-1999 919953099345 Indian OPEN SEAT
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160113724 26228
SHIVAM 
VASHISTH SANJAY VASHISTH RAKHI VASHISTH EWNO 04-03-2000 919416996259 Indian OPEN SEAT

200149333 26231
SEHAR 
ASOTRA SANJEEV ASOTRA SARITA ASOTRA GNNO 08-12-1999 919816033164 Indian OPEN SEAT

220103819 26234

SOMANI 
SHREY 
HITENDRA

SOMANI 
HITENDRA 
AMBALAL

SOMANI RUPAL 
HITENDRA GNNO 18-01-2002 919824479929 Indian OPEN SEAT

280805193 26235
MOHAMED 
MISHAL NOUSHAD A SALEENA BCNO 05-04-2000 918891896277 Indian OPEN SEAT

120106481 26236
TURPUNATI 
SHAIK SALEHA

TURPUNATI 
SHAIK DASTAGIRI

TURPUNATI SHAIK 
RAMIJA BCNO 05-06-2001 919347947620 Indian OPEN SEAT

281115531 26241
PARVATHY A 
PRASAD K AJITH PRASAD AJITHA H S BCNO 24-08-1999 919446014680 Indian OPEN SEAT

280705533 26243
SAVITHRY 
SUDHIR SUDHIR A C SREEJA SUDHIR EWNO 05-12-2000 919188332957 Indian OPEN SEAT

220800895 26244 ISHIKA SHAH PANKAJ SHAH ANJU SHAH GNNO 29-06-2000 919978312601 Indian OPEN SEAT
230206528 26246 KOMAL VIJAY RAJ RANI GNNO 12-12-1998 919991005054 Indian OPEN SEAT

390303673 26247

CHANDRA 
SHEKHAR 
SHARMA

MADAN MOHAN 
SHARMA KAMLA DEVI SHARMA GNNO 06-07-1999 917297943121 Indian OPEN SEAT

390508903 26251 ADITI SHARMA
HUKAM CHAND 
SHARMA ANURADHA SHARMA GNNO 18-09-2000 919588045468 Indian OPEN SEAT

440107144 26252
ANSH 
BHARDWAJ

SUDHIR KUMAR 
BHARDWAJ KAMLESH BHARDWAJ EWNO 31-03-1999 917891464642 Indian OPEN SEAT

390302950 26253 AKASH KUMAR
SURENDRA 
YADAV KALAWATI DEVI BCNO 02-01-2000 917970659296 Indian OPEN SEAT

300303684 26254 RITIKA JAIN
RATNESH KUMAR 
JAIN SAPNA JAIN GNNO 20-03-2002 917999899961 Indian OPEN SEAT

390322897 26256
SANDEEP 
KUMAR

VIJAY SINGH 
YADAV SHARMILA DEVI BCNO 12-08-1998 918560906170 Indian OPEN SEAT
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380201726 26257
BHAVIKA 
GARG RAJESH KUMAR KIMMY GARG GNNO 08-02-2002 918264180030 Indian OPEN SEAT

200101684 26259
MANMEET 
GUPTA

MANOJ KUMAR 
GUPTA RANI GUPTA BCNO 04-08-1997 919358250425 Indian OPEN SEAT

120300476 26265

PAGADALA 
HARI PRIYA 
PVM KRISHNA PVM KRISHNA P PADMA GNNO 23-06-2002 919909926177 Indian OPEN SEAT

441113205 26267
PALLAVI 
LOKWANI

TULSI DAS 
LOKWANI SAPNA LOKWANI EWNO 30-06-1999 919956648717 Indian OPEN SEAT

120516899 26268
SAIDAM 
NAVYASREE

SAIDAM 
NAGARAJU SAIDAM SUMITHRA BCNO 23-07-2001 919703673461 Indian OPEN SEAT

440814338 26269
AKASH 
MISHRA

MUKUND 
MOHAN MISHRA RENU MISHRA EWNO 05-08-2000 917850802899 Indian OPEN SEAT

311114946 26272 SRAJAN SAHU
SURENDRA 
KUMAR SAHU ANU SAHU BCNO 01-10-2000 919424383651 Indian OPEN SEAT

390311879 26274 SANJAY SULTAN SINGH SANTOSH DEVI EWNO 14-06-2001 918003140115 Indian OPEN SEAT

270231955 26275

SIDDHARTH 
SWARUP 
PUTHAL

SUSHIL KUMAR 
PUTHAL MAUSUMI PUTHAL GNNO 29-06-2000 919686011032 Indian OPEN SEAT

420115822 26276

MEDARAMETL
A ASRITHA 
CHOWDARY

MEDARAMETLA 
SRINIVASA 
CHOWDARY

MEDARAMETLA 
HIMABINDU GNNO 04-10-2000 918885911233 Indian OPEN SEAT

280403723 26279
ANJANA 
AUGUSTIN AUGUSTIN JACOB ELIZABETH O J GNNO 19-10-1998 919446895061 Indian OPEN SEAT

260301234 26280
HANSRAJ 
HEMANT

KALDEO NATH 
MAHTO SUMITRA DEVI BCNO 21-04-2000 919204491461 Indian OPEN SEAT

440900740 26282 KAJAL BOHRA
MOHAN SINGH 
BOHRA GEETA BOHRA GNNO 25-08-1998 916398854437 Indian OPEN SEAT

280804220 26283 RUPASRI RAJAN M T SABITHA K P BCNO 27-07-2000 917994201939 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390500394 26284
HARSHITA 
KUMARI

BABAN JEE 
TIWARI AMITA TIWARI GNNO 19-06-2000 918580389654 Indian OPEN SEAT

230202835 26285 HARSHITA
RAVINDER 
KUMAR SUSHMA GNNO 01-05-2001 919811413556 Indian OPEN SEAT

300306118 26286
RIDAM 
DESHPANDE

SANJAY 
DESHPANDE ANJALI DESHPANDE GNNO 29-01-2000 917049026242 Indian OPEN SEAT

390315649 26288

NIRBHAY 
SINGH 
RATHORE

GOPAL SINGH 
RATHORE SUMAN KANWAR GNNO 15-06-2000 917742382651 Indian OPEN SEAT

270245355 26289
ANDREA 
NEHA DIAS ERIC W B DIAS SUNITHA C DIAS GNNO 01-03-2001 919980789005 Indian OPEN SEAT

280603471 26294
SALMA 
HAFEEJA

ABDUL KHALIK 
THASHBIN HAFEEJA A BCNO 18-03-2000 919349987758 Indian OPEN SEAT

280405885 26295
ASHLY ANN 
THOMAS THOMAS SCARIA ANNAMMA THOMAS EWNO 17-03-2000 919447542099 Indian OPEN SEAT

440718303 26298 BIPUL PANDEY
ABHAY RAJ 
PANDEY SANTHOSHA DEVI GNNO 22-10-1995 919115014258 Indian OPEN SEAT

390103098 26299
RAGHAV 
DADHICH

DURGA PRASAD 
SHARMA SANTOSH SHARMA GNNO 10-10-2002 919660411203 Indian OPEN SEAT

160109241 26300
JASLEEN 
WADHWA BALBIR SINGH KAWALJEET KAUR GNNO 29-10-2001 917087442922 Indian OPEN SEAT

440400242 26301
ADARSH 
KUMAR SANJEEV KUMAR BRIJBALA DEVI GNNO 15-01-1999 918057228853 Indian OPEN SEAT

440106831 26303
PRAGATI 
SAXENA A P SAXENA RANJANA SAXENA EWNO 22-10-1999 919760891636 Indian OPEN SEAT

230202145 26305 NEERU YADAV LALCHAND SUMAN DEVI BCNO 29-07-2001 919466276121 Indian OPEN SEAT

311306230 26306
ADITEE VIJAY 
SHANKHPAL

VIJAY 
PRABHAKAR 
SHANKHPAL

SUVARNA VIJAY 
SHANKHPAL BCNO 15-09-2001 919420694297 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390303794 26308
HARSHIT 
GUPTA

SHIVA DUTTA 
GUPTA REKHA GUPTA GNNO 25-07-2001 916307847676 Indian OPEN SEAT

280609106 26311
RASHWAN 
SALIM

SALIM NAVAS 
KHAN RAHANA BCNO 20-01-2000 917025566025 Indian OPEN SEAT

440803862 26316

MD AADIL 
AHMAD 
WARSI S A WARSI ATIYA WARSI EWNO 15-05-1994 919161055457 Indian OPEN SEAT

390510406 26318 NIDA BANO
ISRAR ULLAH 
KHAN KEHKASHAN BANO GNNO 21-09-2000 919140090299 Indian OPEN SEAT

450103418 26319 FARAZ HARUN
MOHAMMAD 
HARUN KHAN FATMA HARUN GNNO 30-12-1998 918755889913 Indian OPEN SEAT

390101699 26320 SURAJ PRATAP ASHOK KUMAR GUDIYA DEVI BCNO 14-12-1999 919549409298 Indian OPEN SEAT

160114416 26322
MEENA 
KUMARI DEVENDER SINGH ANITA DEVI GNNO 21-06-1999 919416614902 Indian OPEN SEAT

280405182 26323
NEHA 
NARAYANAN NARAYANAN SUNILA BCNO 26-11-1998 919061516931 Indian OPEN SEAT

311503636 26326 SURVI KUMARI TP SINGH KAVITA SINGH GNNO 29-01-2001
360590117736
05 Indian OPEN SEAT

311008628 26329

SHILPA 
VALLABH 
SENTA VALLABH ANJU GNNO 20-05-2000 918766798814 Indian OPEN SEAT

200122248 26330
ANIKA 
SHAKEEL MOHD SHAKEEL MUNOURI BIBI GNNO 01-12-2000 919910386148 Indian OPEN SEAT

390204938 26331
YOGESH 
SWAMI

SUBHASH 
CHANDRA SWAMI MANJU SWAMI BCNO 01-02-1999 919414511826 Indian OPEN SEAT

390342485 26332 VIBHA YADAV
ASHVANI KUMAR 
YADAV SUMAN YADAV BCNO 11-04-2001 919928818344 Indian OPEN SEAT

440300114 26333
FARHAT 
JAHAN MOHD ASGHAR GULSHAN PARVEEN BCNO 27-01-1997 919557742071 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280805415 26335
DIYANA 
SHERIN C K

MOHAMMAD 
CHERUKUNIYIL

SABIRA PUTHUR 
THAZHA KUNIYIL BCNO 26-09-2000 919846970797 Indian OPEN SEAT

390507833 26336
GYANI JYOTI 
KUMARI

ADITYA 
NARAYAN 
CHAUDHARY MINTU DEVI EWNO 07-04-1994 916201181361 Indian OPEN SEAT

390504622 26338
VAISHNAVI 
SHARMA VIJAY SHARMA SANHITA GNNO 01-11-2000 917017054230 Indian OPEN SEAT

270228226 26339 G KAVYA
G KALLANA 
GOWDA KAVITHA BCNO 14-09-2001 919342863540 Indian OPEN SEAT

311102037 26340

DISHITA 
MOHAN 
AGRAWAL

MOHAN SADAN 
KUMAR 
AGRAWAL

SUSHMA MOHAN 
AGRAWAL GNNO 24-06-2000 919422113702 Indian OPEN SEAT

390365740 26346
ANURAG 
DAHALA

PRAKASH CHAND 
DAHALA MANISHA DAHALA BCNO 18-09-2002 919929145663 Indian OPEN SEAT

310411155 26348 DIXIT YASH PRAKASH DIXIT GAURI DIXIT GNNO 04-11-2000 917387376669 Indian OPEN SEAT

390301260 26351
PARITOSH 
PANDEY

MANOJ KUMAR 
PANDEY SUNITA DEVI GNNO 26-04-1999 919571652178 Indian OPEN SEAT

311119724 26352
SRISHTI 
BAWANKAR DILIP BAWANKAR MAMTA BAWANKAR GNNO 02-01-2001 917507843888 Indian OPEN SEAT

230103579 26354 ASHISH AHUJA AJAY AHUJA POONAM AHUJA EWNO 27-11-2000 919599457405 Indian OPEN SEAT

360404307 26355

ASHISH 
KUMAR 
SAHOO

RABI NARAYAN 
SAHOO SABITA SAHOO BCNO 05-12-2000 917579252850 Indian OPEN SEAT

440818634 26356
KSHITIZ 
TIWARI

SUDHAKAR 
TIWARI PUSHPA TIWARI GNNO 17-08-2000 916393881348 Indian OPEN SEAT

380200829 26357 HARSH RAJESH KUMAR SUNITA EWNO 02-07-2001 918847234118 Indian OPEN SEAT
280706237 26360 HADIYA P ABDUL RASAK P NAJJAH K BCNO 07-06-1999 919061672817 Indian OPEN SEAT

150215424 26362
LAXMI 
KUMARI RANI SANJAY KUMAR PAMMI DEVI GNNO 02-02-2001 919835004536 Indian OPEN SEAT
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440706546 26363
EEYANSHI 
TOMAR

BHARAT SINGH 
TOMAR RADHA TOMAR GNNO 05-07-1998 917054423445 Indian OPEN SEAT

460812841 26364
LAIBA 
WASEEM WASEEM AHMAD MOHSNEEN GNNO 25-05-1999 919930294709 Indian OPEN SEAT

440301207 26365
VISHU 
KAMTHAN SUNIL KAMTHAN RUCHI KAMTHAN GNNO 25-08-1997 919557998770 Indian OPEN SEAT

440904516 26367

ASHWANI 
KUMAR 
CHAUHAN

OMBIR SINGH 
CHAUHAN SHASHI CHAUHAN GNNO 27-03-2000 917983788310 Indian OPEN SEAT

280603021 26368
HARIKRISHNA
N G

GOPALAKRISHNA 
PILLAI SINDHU S R GNNO 04-04-2000 919446332279 Indian OPEN SEAT

440717051 26371
MRATUNJAY 
VERMA

RAMABABU 
VERMA NEELAM DEVI BCNO 15-03-1998 919511047515 Indian OPEN SEAT

260100217 26373
MD SALIM 
ELAHI

MD MANZAR 
ALAM RIZWI ROKHSANA KHATOON BCNO 15-12-1999 917250781771 Indian OPEN SEAT

280302070 26374 SHERIFA E K

E M 
KUNJUMUHAMM
ED

ARIFA 
KUNJUMUHAMMED BCNO 17-07-2000 917025756574 Indian OPEN SEAT

120105685 26375
SEEPANA 
MUNEESH

SEEPANA SOMA 
SEKHARA RAO SEEPANA KAVITHA GNNO 02-02-2002 919441072811 Indian OPEN SEAT

200141159 26376 AMAN GUPTA
SUNIL KUMAR 
GUPTA BHAWNA GUPTA GNNO 26-06-2001 919868377818 Indian OPEN SEAT

281110319 26378 UMA SRINIVAS R SRINIVAS SUMI SRINIVAS GNNO 06-07-2000 919446566294 Indian OPEN SEAT

280701885 26379
ALAKANANDA 
S SURESH BABU G GEETHA DEVI M GNNO 24-04-2000

210194462021
01 Indian OPEN SEAT

200102198 26380
MEGHA 
KUMARI PANKAJ KUMAR SARITA SINGH GNNO 31-05-1999

337779821933
77 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120611785 26381

PERI VENKATA 
KRISHNA 
PRANEETH

PERI HARI 
SANKAR PERI SAILAJA EWNO 05-05-2002 919652944443 Indian OPEN SEAT

440705436 26382
SHREYA 
GUPTA SANDEEP GUPTA SHWETA GUPTA EWNO 06-09-1998 918081070584 Indian OPEN SEAT

280406679 26384
T P NAZIM 
NISAR

MUHAMMED 
NISAR S V FOUSIYA T P BCNO 12-04-2000 919744707639 Indian OPEN SEAT

440901809 26387
KSHITIZ 
MITTAL GAURAV MITTAL MEENU MITTAL GNNO 13-12-2000 919837002196 Indian OPEN SEAT

390203961 26389
DUSHYANT 
KUMAR

MANGI LAL 
BISHNOI BIRMAN GNNO 02-08-1999 919660345505 Indian OPEN SEAT

260200494 26390
ANUSHKA 
CHAKRABORTY

ARUP 
CHAKRABORTY KAKALI CHAKRABORTY GNNO 05-03-2001 919431567391 Indian OPEN SEAT

390506806 26394
BHOOMIKA 
SHARMA

ROOP CHAND 
SHARMA HEMLATA SHARMA GNNO 16-10-2000 919414902707 Indian OPEN SEAT

390507486 26395 PRAGTI SINGH

BRIJENDRA 
SINGH 
BHADAURIYA ASHA SINGH GNNO 11-05-1999 919140642461 Indian OPEN SEAT

390511833 26397
TANU 
CHAUDHARY RAJPAL SINGH SARITA SINGH GNNO 14-11-2000

556496347286
69 Indian OPEN SEAT

200155959 26398
MEENAKSHI 
TYAGI

AJAY KUMAR 
TYAGI REENA TYAGI EWNO 21-03-2000 919717220427 Indian OPEN SEAT

200126605 26400

MOHAMMED 
RAIYYAN 
ZAMAN

MOHAMMED 
MOFIDUZZAMAN RAFIA KHATOON GNNO 24-10-2000 917033621871 Indian OPEN SEAT

440828721 26401
MOHAMMAD 
NAZIM HABIB AHMAD ANGURI BCNO 30-07-1992 917607079966 Indian OPEN SEAT

200106298 26402
SHIVAM SEN 
YADAV

KESHAV RAJ 
YADAV SHYAMLI DEVI BCNO 15-08-1998 919811994605 Indian OPEN SEAT
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160103968 26403
SNEHIL 
GARCHA

VARINDER 
KUMAR GARCHA REKHA GNNO 22-06-2001 919779585269 Indian OPEN SEAT

280909988 26404
ABDUL 
JABBAR A ABU A AMINA BCNO 21-07-1999 918606160321 Indian OPEN SEAT

200114466 26405 DEVDUTT
KUSHAL PAL 
SINGH REKHA RANI BCNO 08-09-1999 919868892037 Indian OPEN SEAT

310808615 26406

RAUT 
SAMRUDDHI 
ABHIJEET ABHIJEET SWATI GNNO 02-06-2002 917769978817 Indian OPEN SEAT

311506614 26408

RAIPURKAR 
ANIRUDDHA 
SANJAY SANJAY REKHA GNNO 13-08-2000 919021691025 Indian OPEN SEAT

200151656 26410
ABHISHEK 
KUMAR BIRENDRA JHA LALITA DEVI GNNO 22-11-1997 918740068503 Indian OPEN SEAT

450100432 26411
AALOK 
VASHISTHA DEVI PRAKASH VANDANA GNNO 20-08-2000 918923449969 Indian OPEN SEAT

120515207 26412
YARABATI 
NIHARIKA

YARABATI 
VENKATA RAO GEDELA ROHINI BCNO 02-08-2002 919441331041 Indian OPEN SEAT

440403964 26413
AASTHA 
BHAGAT SANTOSH KUMAR JYOTI BCNO 21-11-2000 918700971483 Indian OPEN SEAT

450202250 26414 MISBAH IDRISI
MOHD IRSHAD 
IDRISI ZAMARRUD IDRISI BCNO 20-10-2000 918958777923 Indian OPEN SEAT

390302066 26416 AJAY KUMAR
RAGHUBIR 
SHARMA PREMA KUMARI GNNO 04-08-2002 918094480451 Indian OPEN SEAT

440212124 26418 AJAY KUMAR
YOGENDRA 
KUMAR KANAK LATA DEVI SCNO 12-01-2001 918529466642 Indian OPEN SEAT

440703573 26419
SHALINI 
PANDEY

UMESH 
CHANDRA 
PANDEY MADHURI PANDEY EWNO 27-05-1997 919450129860 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311512560 26421

ISHA 
PRASHANT 
KULKARNI

PRASHANT P 
KULKARNI

RENUKA PRASHANT 
KULKARNI GNNO 28-08-2000 919422551881 Indian OPEN SEAT

410203760 26423 S SREENIDHI N SANTHOSH VALSALA V GNNO 29-12-2000 919488867485 Indian OPEN SEAT

280804280 26424
EDWIN JACOB 
JOY JOY P JACOB SHERLI JOHN K GNNO 24-08-2000 919567770146 Indian OPEN SEAT

440201674 26425 YASHI VERMA JITENDRA VERMA UMA JAUHARI BCNO 02-10-2001 919415065423 Indian OPEN SEAT

160106134 26426
HARVANSHJOT 
 SINGH

GURVINDER PAL 
SINGH PARAMJIT KAUR GNNO 11-04-2001 919646121583 Indian OPEN SEAT

460808835 26427 IMAN ISTAKAR SK EASIN ALI ISMATARA KHATUN GNNO 20-04-2001 919330949078 Indian OPEN SEAT

420105109 26428
KUMMARI 
VANI SRI

KUMMARI 
RAMULU KUMMARI LAKSHMI BCNO 01-03-2001 918639259812 Indian OPEN SEAT

390201268 26429
ABHILASHA 
KHYALIA

PYARE LAL 
KHYALIA GOMTI DEVI BCNO 16-05-2001 919667007272 Indian OPEN SEAT

390501858 26430 SNEHA GARG
BADRI PRASAD 
MODI ASHA MODI GNNO 21-12-2000 919982838630 Indian OPEN SEAT

281116378 26433

SHAIMA 
JALALUDEEN 
SHEEJA

JAJALUDEEN 
PERU MOHAMED SHEEJA JALALUDEEN BCNO 06-09-2000 917561048345 Indian OPEN SEAT

280703786 26438 SERAH JAMES
JAMESKUTTY 
KUNCHACKO SELAMMA JAMES GNNO 03-03-2000 919074267068 Indian OPEN SEAT

280814208 26439
ARYA THAARA 
S

SREENIVASAN E 
M PREETHA B K GNNO 20-01-2001 919447884049 Indian OPEN SEAT

380300500 26440
GURPREET 
SINGH

SUKHWINDER 
SINGH PARAMJIT KAUR GNNO 29-12-2000 919855543009 Indian OPEN SEAT

390309285 26442 PAWAN SIHAG RANJEET SINGH MAYA DEVI BCNO 03-06-1998 917665316665 Indian OPEN SEAT
280803198 26443 CINTA JACOB JACOB A E SUSANNA T M GNNO 05-10-1999 919961567891 Indian OPEN SEAT

200132890 26444
GUNJAN 
TIWARI B D TIWARI DEEPA TIWARI EWNO 10-08-2000 918076426558 Indian OPEN SEAT
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440900039 26446 PRACHI RANA
VINAY KUMAR 
VERMA SHASHI BALA EWNO 16-05-2001 917417775504 Indian OPEN SEAT

200121041 26448
AKHILESH 
TULSYAN

UMAKANT 
TULSYAN SANTOSH TULSYAN EWNO 25-04-1996 919868777867 Indian OPEN SEAT

390500563 26449
DIVISHA 
DOSHI PRITESH DOSHI DEEPIKA DOSHI GNNO 25-02-2000 919799736262 Indian OPEN SEAT

280806840 26451 NIBIN K
BALAKRISHNAN K 
M MINIKUMARI T BCNO 06-11-1999 919567342660 Indian OPEN SEAT

200102625 26453 JYOTI VIJAY GARG SNEH LATA GNNO 15-11-1998 919599534177 Indian OPEN SEAT

200129066 26456
UTTKARSH 
TIWARI

JAI PRAKASH 
TIWARI ARUN TIWARI EWNO 01-06-2000 919654449808 Indian OPEN SEAT

360415100 26457 AKASH GUPTA SANTOSH GUPTA REKHA GUPTA GNNO 15-09-2000 918895299884 Indian OPEN SEAT

281102370 26461
ANNA BASIL 
GOMEZ BASIL GOMEZ A SONIA JOSE BCNO 07-10-2001 919447153490 Indian OPEN SEAT

200127606 26462 AADIL USMANI
MUSHTAQ 
AHMAD ISLAM FATIMA BCNO 15-07-1999 919634436300 Indian OPEN SEAT

200119347 26465
SHAILESH 
SHARMA

KRIPA SINDHU 
SHARMA NEELAM EWNO 15-02-1996 918700957102 Indian OPEN SEAT

390503848 26467
YASHIKA 
CHOUDHARY

BIRBAL 
CHOUDHARY

BABLI DEVI 
CHOUDHARY BCNO 12-10-1999 919414866453 Indian OPEN SEAT

120603157 26469 ISHA MOHAN VIKAS MOHAN RITA MOHAN GNNO 02-06-2001 919827477161 Indian OPEN SEAT
440818118 26472 RASHI SINGH VIVEK SINGH RAGINI SINGH GNNO 13-12-1999 917380608054 Indian OPEN SEAT

311520781 26476

SHINDE 
VAISHNAVI 
YUVRAJ YUVRAJ ROHINI GNNO 25-12-2001 919834775185 Indian OPEN SEAT

390504451 26478
MANSHI 
MATHUR

NARENDRA 
KUMAR MATHUR ANITA MATHUR GNNO 23-01-2000 919413686314 Indian OPEN SEAT

440810318 26479 KAMYA
RAJESH PRATAP 
PANDEY ANJANA PANDEY GNNO 10-07-2001 919706788012 Indian OPEN SEAT

Page 994 of 7016



LIST FOR EIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR STRAY VACANCY UG 2019 (OPEN SEAT)
Rollno Rank Name FatherName MotherName CandCat Dob mobileNo Nationality AppliedCounselling

280301590 26484
MEKHA 
MATHEW P M MATHEW MOLLY MATHEW GNNO 12-10-1998 918281416271 Indian OPEN SEAT

140401183 26486
ARUNAV SEN 
DEKA AJOY SEN DEKA ANJALI SEN DEKA GNNO 11-06-2000 919435080170 Indian OPEN SEAT

390322060 26487
AKSHAT 
BHARGAVA

SANJAY 
BHARGAVA NEELIMA BHARGAVA GNNO 16-02-2002 917426824419 Indian OPEN SEAT

120604284 26491 YUKTA SAIN
SUBHASH 
CHANDRA

SWEETY BHATI 
CHANDRA GNNO 26-12-1999 917032526429 Indian OPEN SEAT

230203877 26492 BHAVNA RAKESH BHAGESH BCNO 07-09-2000 919802061190 Indian OPEN SEAT

390313820 26493
RAVI KANT 
DWIVEDI

KAMAL KANT 
DWIVEDI SARITA DWIVEDI EWNO 19-09-2001 917340306424 Indian OPEN SEAT

220707127 26494
BHUT MEET 
VINODBHAI

VINODBHAI 
LALJIBHAI BHUT

KRISHNABEN 
VINODBHAI BHUT GNNO 13-10-2001 919328035530 Indian OPEN SEAT

440804242 26495
ANSHUMAN 
TRIPATHI

SUSHIL KUMAR 
TRIPATHI SUSHILA TRIPATHI GNNO 01-08-1997 919792196995 Indian OPEN SEAT

200151534 26498
RITIK 
DHUDHANI

YUDHISTER 
DHUDHANI UPASANA DHUDHANI EWNO 25-02-2001 916350269693 Indian OPEN SEAT

440301518 26499 TANISHKA AJAI KUMAR VEENA SHARMA EWNO 08-03-1999 919927304972 Indian OPEN SEAT

311013520 26500
SAKSHI 
KAMAL LATH

KAMAL 
KISHORILAL LATH SAVITRI KAMAL LATH GNNO 04-10-2000 919702703030 Indian OPEN SEAT

390366530 26502
NISHKARSH 
JAIN

RAJESH KUMAR 
JAIN SUMAN LATA JAIN GNNO 16-11-2002 919875002457 Indian OPEN SEAT

200122106 26504
MD ARSALAN 
ANWER SAGHIR UDDIN SHAHABI KHATOON BCNO 20-01-2000 918340440638 Indian OPEN SEAT

390315492 26505
SHRAWAN 
KUMAR

SHYAMDEO 
MEHTA SHARDA DEVI BCNO 05-05-1997 917050422917 Indian OPEN SEAT

450106305 26507
MEENAKSHI 
RATURI MUKESH RATURI URMILA RATURI GNNO 26-12-2001 917895843312 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280800580 26508

MOHAMMED 
FAIROS 
NADIRSHA P P K SHABEER FATHIMA P BCNO 07-07-1999 919747671353 Indian OPEN SEAT

120501480 26510
SINGA 
SINDHUJA

SINGA 
SREENIVASA 
REDDY GADDAM NAGAMANI GNNO 03-06-2001 919985132495 Indian OPEN SEAT

311806204 26511
GAIKWAD 
PRANAV SUNIL

SUNIL 
YASHWANT 
GAIKWAD

MANISHA SUNIL 
GAIKWAD SCNO 31-05-2001 919096527577 Indian OPEN SEAT

220104593 26512 ABU HAMMAD A W MAHMOOD MUNAZZAM SHAHEEN GNNO 05-01-2000 918266907732 Indian OPEN SEAT

311014399 26513
RAUT NINAD 
KAMLAKAR

RAUT KAMLAKAR 
BABU KAVITA BCNO 16-10-1996 919969804044 Indian OPEN SEAT

200152184 26514 ANIKET GUPTA K K GUPTA MANJU BALA GUPTA GNNO 30-08-2000
304898117130
48 Indian OPEN SEAT

390308512 26515
RAJAT KUMAR 
BALODA

RAM NIWAS 
BALODA SHARDA CHOUDHARY BCNO 06-08-2000 917727801498 Indian OPEN SEAT

390328115 26516 PALAK
MAHESH KUMAR 
POONIA SANTOSH CHOUDHARY GNNO 15-10-2001 919828357322 Indian OPEN SEAT

120301242 26518
PALLAMPARTH
I DEEPTHI

PALLAMPARTHI 
VENKATA SUBBA 
REDDY

PALLAMPARTHI 
ANASUYA EWNO 21-04-2001 919494303625 Indian OPEN SEAT

120603770 26519

KARNEEDI 
LAKSHMI 
PAVANI

KARNEEDI 
VENKATA RAJU

KARNEEDI VEERA 
DURGA DEVI EWNO 08-09-2002 918977886888 Indian OPEN SEAT

390328056 26523 NISHU SATISH KUMAR LEELAWATI YADAV BCNO 21-04-1999 919053320623 Indian OPEN SEAT

390515779 26524
ANJALI 
RAIKWAR RAJESH RAIKWAR PRATEEKSHA RAIKWAR BCNO 10-07-2000 918120908822 Indian OPEN SEAT

280801137 26525 SRINGA M SURENDRAN M SALINI P BCNO 01-05-2000 919562312754 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390101647 26526 SHIVAM JOSHI
KRISHAN KANT 
JOSHI SITA JOSHI GNNO 18-01-2002 919571887140 Indian OPEN SEAT

300102228 26527
HARSHITA 
LOKWANI HARISH LOKWANI MAHEK LOKWANI GNNO 01-06-2001

274393015727
43 Indian OPEN SEAT

280801013 26531 ANURAJ J B BALAN JAYANTHI C BCNO 23-05-1999 919539692341 Indian OPEN SEAT

390511055 26532
ANJALI 
KUMARI

VINOD KUMAR 
PRASAD SEEMA KUMARI BCNO 12-07-1999 917004514869 Indian OPEN SEAT

390329697 26534
NIRMAL 
NAGAR

MURARI LAL 
NAGAR PARVATI NAGAR BCNO 25-03-2000 918239704164 Indian OPEN SEAT

150244149 26538
PRIYANSHU 
RIMA RAMESH KUMAR RENU VIMAL BCNO 16-09-1998 917905102134 Indian OPEN SEAT

120511944 26539

CHENNUR 
SHAIK NIHAR 
AHAMMED

CHENNUR SHAIK 
NIYAZ AHAMMED

CHENNUR SHAIK 
RESHMA BANU EWNO 29-01-2002 919494081648 Indian OPEN SEAT

440718370 26540 SALMAN KHAN IZHAR KHAN JAREENA BANO EWNO 25-04-1993 919807242992 Indian OPEN SEAT

300311440 26542
JOYITRI 
MOITRA

TRIPURARI 
MOITRA ANIMA MOITRA GNNO 13-08-2000 919584777123 Indian OPEN SEAT

300105686 26543 ABHA JAIN
KAMALESH 
KUMAR JAIN VANDANA JAIN GNNO 16-05-2002 919424646328 Indian OPEN SEAT

280304908 26545
RIMA 
MOHAMMED

MOHAMMED 
MAJEED BINDHU MOHAMMED BCNO 20-06-2000 919895514880 Indian OPEN SEAT

280601883 26550
PRISCA SUSAN 
MATHEW

SAMSON 
MATHEW

SUJA SAMSON 
MATHEW GNNO 05-09-2000 919447410769 Indian OPEN SEAT

390508888 26554 ANUSHA
NARENDRA 
KUMAR SANGEETA KUMARI GNNO 03-05-2000 919973181114 Indian OPEN SEAT

390500080 26555
RUCHI 
KUMARI

MUNNU 
CHAUBEY NILAM DEBI GNNO 10-12-1998 916294633199 Indian OPEN SEAT

440816215 26558
PURNA 
PANDEY RAKESH KUMAR VIBHA PANDEY GNNO 18-11-2000 918290209021 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390327308 26559
VANDANA 
KUMARI JAI PRAKASH SAROJ DEVI BCNO 03-09-1999 919116535818 Indian OPEN SEAT

120503430 26562

CHITTINENI 
SRI 
PRAVALLIKA

CHITTINENI 
CHITTI BABU

CHITTINENI NAGA 
USHA RANI EWNO 13-10-2000 919052981199 Indian OPEN SEAT

390509434 26563
RITIKA 
TANWANI DILIP TANWANI BARKHA TANWANI GNNO 07-11-2000 919205022986 Indian OPEN SEAT

440708049 26564 ISHA SINGHAL R K SINGHAL POONAM SINGHAL GNNO 10-10-1999 917275595838 Indian OPEN SEAT

120502707 26565
PALLA VIJAY 
KUMAR

PALLA 
MALLIKARJUNA 
RAO

PALLA RAMANA 
KUMARI BCNO 10-08-2000 919133207939 Indian OPEN SEAT

160108702 26567
HIMMAT 
SANSARWAL

PARDEEP 
SANSARWAL SUNITA SANSARWAL GNNO 11-01-2000

554594664955
45 Indian OPEN SEAT

200107195 26568
DEVENDER 
KUMAR NAVEEN KUMAR MANJU GNNO 05-09-2001 918168912746 Indian OPEN SEAT

200136718 26570 ANUJ SHARMA
BHAGWATI 
PRASAD SUNITA SHARMA EWNO 13-04-2000 918076116855 Indian OPEN SEAT

390300406 26573 AMIT KUMAR
KAMLESHWAR 
SINGH RITA SINGH EWNO 22-08-1998 918210750396 Indian OPEN SEAT

281000203 26574
SANJANA 
AJEEJ

AJEEJ 
NARAYANAN AMRITHA AJEEJ BCNO 22-10-2000 919188856919 Indian OPEN SEAT

440102617 26575
SHUBHANGI 
SINGH MUKESH SINGH REETA SINGH BCNO 27-02-1998 917417682486 Indian OPEN SEAT

390204871 26577
DIVYA BHARTI 
CHOUDHARY

BABULAL 
CHOUDHARY

SUMAN LATA 
CHOUDHARY BCNO 14-02-1998 919782460840 Indian OPEN SEAT

390314362 26578
RISHAV 
KUMAR LALIT KUMAR POONAM PRASAD BCNO 02-06-2001 918210388145 Indian OPEN SEAT

390366322 26580
SANDEEP 
KUMAR BEGRAJ KIRAN SCNO 20-04-2002 918875642981 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390509118 26581 ANJALI PRIYA PRAVIN KUMAR BABITA KUMARI SINHA BCNO 15-11-2000 918094761368 Indian OPEN SEAT

311216220 26582
TAKLE SURESH 
UTTAMRAO UTTAMRAO YOJANA GNNO 07-08-1999 919307177875 Indian OPEN SEAT

380101493 26585
HARSHIT 
CHOPRA YOGESH CHOPRA KANIKA CHOPRA EWNO 20-08-1999 918568918799 Indian OPEN SEAT

440110778 26587 HARPAL SINGH PRATAP SINGH LAXMI DEVI GNNO 25-02-2000 919530004906 Indian OPEN SEAT

230103667 26588 KRISHNA GOLA SATISH CHAND HARMEET KUMARI BCNO 03-09-1999 919672425897 Indian OPEN SEAT

311106055 26589

AGLAWE 
DIVYA 
SANJAYKUMA
R

SANJAYKUMAR 
GANPATRAO 
AGLAWE

USHA SANJAYKUMAR 
AGLAWE BCNO 08-11-2000 919370427363 Indian OPEN SEAT

390102549 26590 PRAGYA JAIN
RAVINDRA SINGH 
MERATWAL SHIMLA MERATWAL EWNO 25-05-1999 919460478159 Indian OPEN SEAT

280900439 26591
NAFIA SHIRIN 
K ABDUL NAZER K FOUSIYA P P BCNO 27-07-2000 919895396159 Indian OPEN SEAT

200128062 26592 SAHAJ GUPTA
SUDHANSHU 
GUPTA SUNITA GUPTA GNNO 12-02-2001 919977272014 Indian OPEN SEAT

390513369 26594
VINITA 
SHARMA JESRAJ SHARMA KAMLA SHARMA GNNO 19-01-2001 916377854860 Indian OPEN SEAT

440705038 26595
ADARSH 
SINGH

NAGENDRA 
BAHADUR SINGH POONAM SINGH GNNO 14-09-2001 919044905784 Indian OPEN SEAT

280811929 26596 ANKITHA K T BIJOY KUMAR P P JAYASHREE GNNO 13-08-2000 919495050669 Indian OPEN SEAT

440110531 26597 RAVI YADAV
SURENDRA 
SINGH YADAV SUMAN YADAV BCNO 26-01-1996 918791559723 Indian OPEN SEAT

150215156 26598 ARFIN KALIM MD KALIM UDDIN MAHJABEEN KALIM BCNO 04-01-2000 919304013880 Indian OPEN SEAT
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440500346 26600
BAWARI 
PARMAR

SANJAY KUMAR 
SINGH NILAM SINGH EWNO 20-06-2000 918302337308 Indian OPEN SEAT

260101195 26601
MD FAHHAM 
SHAKIL

MD SHAKIL 
AHMAD SEEMA BANO EWNO 10-10-2000 918298511437 Indian OPEN SEAT

390308275 26602 JATIN ASHOK KUMAR KANTA DEVI EWNO 09-04-2000 918930125268 Indian OPEN SEAT

200116450 26603
NUPOOR 
KHARB RAJESH KUMAR CHANDER KANTA GNNO 13-12-2002 919255588250 Indian OPEN SEAT

330102204 26604
NAMAN 
GHOSH

ARGHYA JYOTI 
GHOSH INDU G GHOSH GNNO 21-04-2000 919436105781 Indian OPEN SEAT

390302579 26607
ISHIKA 
CHOUDHARY VIJAY BAJIYA BHAGWATI DEVI BCNO 17-10-2000 919950454701 Indian OPEN SEAT

440201159 26608
SHIKHAR 
SINGH MITHLESH SINGH SUSHMA SINGH BCNO 01-01-1999 918529925643 Indian OPEN SEAT

170103867 26610 TIKAM KUMAR ANUJ RAM ASHIYA BAI BCNO 17-10-1998 918305763464 Indian OPEN SEAT
440501105 26612 HERA FATMA TARIQ JAMAL NAZISH JAMAL GNNO 11-04-1998 917317639004 Indian OPEN SEAT

150240072 26613 ZOYA KHAN
JAWED ANWER 
KHAN NUZHAT KHAN GNNO 09-10-2000 919835460736 Indian OPEN SEAT

390507047 26615
DEEPTI 
SHARMA HARISH SHARMA CHETNA SHARMA GNNO 25-10-1996 919649096450 Indian OPEN SEAT

360100570 26616

SANTANU 
KUMAR 
VERMA

AJAY PRASAD 
VERMA REKHA VERMA GNNO 06-07-2000 918895507060 Indian OPEN SEAT

411300149 26617
ROSHAN 
FATIMA M

N MOHAMED 
SHERIFF N MYMOON ZUVIRIA GNNO 03-03-1999 919443543458 Indian OPEN SEAT

120507136 26619

PAVANI 
SUSHMITHA 
MARIPI DEVUDU SURYA KALA BCNO 16-06-2002 919491963615 Indian OPEN SEAT

120503137 26620
DAPPILI 
LAKSHMI

RANGASWAMY 
REDDY RAVANAMMA EWNO 12-04-2002 919966491338 Indian OPEN SEAT

280704829 26621
NASREEN 
FATHIMA NAZEER C H NISHA NAZEER BCNO 05-09-1998 919895617456 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311507652 26624

ANUJ 
MANGESH 
ASHTEKAR

MANGESH A 
ASHTEKAR MOHINI M ASHTEKAR GNNO 10-04-2000 919823176559 Indian OPEN SEAT

280812391 26626
MUHAMMED 
SABITH C ABDULLA P V SAFIYA C BCNO 22-07-1998 919072339313 Indian OPEN SEAT

220101877 26631 VATSA SHAH BHAVESH SHAH RITA SHAH GNNO 28-12-2001 919979976531 NRI OPEN SEAT

311019102 26632

NARKAR 
NISHANT 
DINESH DINESH NISHA GNNO 25-08-2000 919869234166 Indian OPEN SEAT

280703771 26634
URMILA 
MANOHAR PAI MANOHAR M BINDU P D EWNO 09-09-2000 919495971819 Indian OPEN SEAT

300312204 26636
NAMYA 
BARMECHA

RAJESH 
BARMECHA REKHA BARMECHA GNNO 13-10-1999 919131156039 Indian OPEN SEAT

280100547 26641
SUZANNE 
ANSAR

MUHAMMAD 
ANSAR

BADHARUNIZA 
BEEGAM BCNO 16-10-2000 919495524345 Indian OPEN SEAT

420132738 26642
SRIPRIYA 
KARNATI

SRISHAILAM 
KARNATI SHYAMALA KARNATI GNNO 28-07-1999 916302876728 Indian OPEN SEAT

300312334 26645

SHANKAR 
SINGH 
SOLANKI

BHAGWAN 
SOLANKI PARWATI SOLANKI EWNO 28-09-1999 918770365718 Indian OPEN SEAT

360400407 26646
SWAPNIL 
MAZUMDAR

SAGAR KUMAR 
MAZUMDAR BABLI MAZUMDAR GNNO 12-12-2000 919437058687 Indian OPEN SEAT

160102319 26649
AMISHA 
AGARWAL

NAVEEN KUMAR 
AGARWAL RITU AGARWAL GNNO 17-09-2000 919814543523 Indian OPEN SEAT

120103266 26650
BODDU 
TEJASREE

BODDU 
VENKATESWARA 
RAO BODDU NAGA RAJA EWNO 03-06-2000 919398911496 Indian OPEN SEAT

120400472 26651
CHEJARLA 
RUCHITHA C RAMARAJU C NAGAMANI GNNO 07-11-1999 919347881899 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390310152 26652
DEEPAK 
KUMAR

RAJOO KUMAR 
SINGH RINKU DEVI BCNO 26-12-2000 919304332382 Indian OPEN SEAT

440716763 26653
DHEERENDRA 
KUMAR

SHREE NATH 
MAURYA NIRMLA DEVI BCNO 09-03-1995 919166436911 Indian OPEN SEAT

280706669 26656
NAVANEETH R 
MOHAN RAJMOHANAN TP JESSY PS BCNO 25-04-1999 919495417313 Indian OPEN SEAT

390502301 26659
USHMA 
KUNTAL

KISHAN SINGH 
KUNTAL NEETU SINGH GNNO 21-08-1998 919982078828 Indian OPEN SEAT

120507426 26662 ANDE NIKHIL
ANDE SRINIVASA 
RAO ANDE KRISHNA VENI BCNO 09-08-2000 919704428240 Indian OPEN SEAT

280605009 26663

JOEL 
MATHEW 
JOHN

JOHN MATHEW 
PARAPURATHU BENCY JOHN GNNO 02-07-2001 919544890946 Indian OPEN SEAT

440600383 26667 PRACHI SETH SUNIL KUMAR ANJANA VERMA GNNO 21-04-1999 919451169021 Indian OPEN SEAT

200152543 26668
MARKANDAY 
KUMAR

AMBIKA PRASAD 
SINGH KUMARI MANJU BCNO 09-01-1999 919263036325 Indian OPEN SEAT

440825088 26670
MOHD 
AMMAR MOHD ASLAM SHAMEEMA KHATOON EWNO 30-12-1999 919565495840 Indian OPEN SEAT

440101228 26672 ANAM FARHAT FARHAT ALI SALMA PARVEEN GNNO 10-07-2001 919758495501 Indian OPEN SEAT

120510069 26678

CHANDOLU 
PURNA NAGA 
SURYA VINAY

CH 
RAMAKRISHNA CH SRIDEVI GNNO 22-05-2002 919989255768 Indian OPEN SEAT

390506548 26680 ANSHU
PURUSHOTTAM 
KISHORE YADAV RENU KUMARI BCNO 15-02-1999 917903457274 Indian OPEN SEAT

230200427 26686 NISHA KRISHAN KUMAR RAJBALA BCNO 28-04-2001 919416405135 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420105948 26688

VENKAT 
RAMA 
KRISHNA 
MARPALLY 
GOLLA

ANJANNA 
MARPALLY GOLLA

NARSAMA MARPALLY 
GOLLA BCNO 25-05-1998 916303340137 Indian OPEN SEAT

440201589 26691
YASHVARDHA
N

MANOJ KUMAR 
TYAGI

MEENAKSHI BALA 
TYAGI GNNO 24-04-2000 918052698716 Indian OPEN SEAT

450105436 26693 ARADHAY
SANJAY DEEP 
SHARMA MANJU SHARMA BCNO 12-02-2001 918439306528 Indian OPEN SEAT

390328639 26694
BABU LAL 
BOCHALIYA

SHANKAR LAL 
BOCHALIYA TARA DEVI BCNO 18-01-1998 918824736478 Indian OPEN SEAT

390347800 26695
YOGENDRA 
JOSHI DILIP JOSHI SEEMA DEVI GNNO 07-06-1997 918696720877 Indian OPEN SEAT

300202865 26696
MAYANK 
SHARMA

RADHA CHARAN 
SHARMA KAMLESH SHARMA GNNO 18-11-2001 919425123287 Indian OPEN SEAT

280202605 26699
DIYA MARY 
VARGHESE

VARGHESE M 
MANI RUBY MARRY GNNO 25-01-2001 918281371202 Indian OPEN SEAT

220902023 26700
ARSH 
AGRAWAL

YOGESH 
AGRAWAL GAYATRI AGRAWAL EWNO 05-04-2002 919408156604 Indian OPEN SEAT

440504378 26704
SHIVAM 
KUMAR GS GUPTA KUSUM LATA BCNO 20-11-1995 919794793455 Indian OPEN SEAT

270901320 26705
ANVITH P 
SHETTY V PRASAD SHETTY NIRUPAMA P SHETTY GNNO 03-04-2001 918105108288 Indian OPEN SEAT

390516572 26706
SALONI 
SHARMA

SATYANARAYAN 
SHARMA HEMLATA SHARMA EWNO 20-05-2001 919799768143 Indian OPEN SEAT

220800198 26708

JOSHI 
SUMANKUMA
RI 
SURESHKUMA
R

SURESH KUMAR 
JOSHI JOSHI DIPIKA GNNO 10-06-1999 919106741788 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390330831 26709
SANTOSH 
GURJAR

KAMLESH SINGH 
KASANA ANOKHI DEVI GNNO 01-04-2000 919667237508 Indian OPEN SEAT

280610182 26711 B AISWARYA BINDULAL K JEEVA PS BCNO 30-05-2000 919847838757 Indian OPEN SEAT

170203420 26712 AMIT KUMAR
MAHENDRA 
MANDAL MEENA DEVI GNNO 08-12-1998 918839838220 Indian OPEN SEAT

280906655 26718
MAJIDHA 
FARSHANA K P MOIDEEN K P ASIYA C K BCNO 03-11-1999 919656208144 Indian OPEN SEAT

311212436 26722

BAHETI 
RISHABH 
SACHIN SACHIN SANGITA GNNO 29-09-2001 919822213959 Indian OPEN SEAT

300303024 26723
ATHARV 
SAXENA

PRAMOD KUMAR 
SAXENA ANUPAMA SAXENA GNNO 05-08-2000 919131942435 Indian OPEN SEAT

441109577 26727
MOHIT 
JAISWAL RAJESH JAISWAL BABITA JAISWAL BCNO 20-01-1999 919005953755 Indian OPEN SEAT

230206711 26729
WASIM 
AKRAM ALIM AKBARI BCNO 05-11-1996 919050458647 Indian OPEN SEAT

420300899 26732

GADDE SRI 
GAYATHRIPRA
SAD

GADDE 
NAGESWARARAO

GADDE 
MADHAVILATHA GNNO 26-04-2001 919705571521 Indian OPEN SEAT

390323954 26733 RAHUL YADAV PAWAN KUMAR SUMAN KUMARI BCNO 28-05-2000 919306375976 Indian OPEN SEAT

280701763 26737
BHAVANAMOL 
 M FRANCIS

FRANCIS 
MATHEW REENA FRANCIS GNNO 14-11-2000 919847144539 Indian OPEN SEAT

311706293 26738

SAKHARE 
ONKAR 
SHRIDHAR SHRIDHAR RENUKA BCNO 14-07-2000 919511200136 Indian OPEN SEAT

160103001 26742
AKANKSHA 
KAPOOR AJAY KAPOOR ANU KAPOOR GNNO 04-06-1997 919319573800 Indian OPEN SEAT

300311427 26743
SAKSHI 
PAHARIYA

BADRI PRASAD 
PAHARIYA VARSHA PAHARIYA EWNO 21-08-2000 917887030763 Indian OPEN SEAT
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200126756 26749 SOURAV ANIL KUMAR SANTOSH GNNO 27-05-2000 919968415800 Indian OPEN SEAT

281108438 26750 SUNEET SHINU K S SHINU SREEJA SHINU BCNO 06-03-2001 919447069900 Indian OPEN SEAT

311521756 26751
PRATHMESH 
VILAS BHOR

VILAS RAMBHAU 
BHOR MANISHA VILAS BHOR BCNO 18-03-2000 919850285034 Indian OPEN SEAT

450202866 26752
ADITI 
AGRAWAL

NEERAJ 
AGRAWAL DIPALI AGRAWAL GNNO 13-05-2000 919719012626 Indian OPEN SEAT

460200615 26753
SIDDHANTH 
DE

JAYANTA NATH 
DE SUDESHNA DE GNNO 15-11-2000 918759892160 Indian OPEN SEAT

230205268 26755 MONIKA DHARAMVIR OMPATI DEVI GNNO 19-09-2000 919355655400 Indian OPEN SEAT

441109689 26756

MOHAMMAD 
RAYAAN 
ANSARI

RASHID NISAR 
ANSARI GHAZALA PARVEEN GNNO 31-10-1998 918875465703 Indian OPEN SEAT

280803333 26757
HARI 
KRISHNAN

T T K 
JAYAKRISHNAN V P ANITHA BCNO 16-09-1999 918113017033 Indian OPEN SEAT

380200175 26758 INDERPAL RAM KUMAR ANGO EWNO 03-11-1996 919992665454 Indian OPEN SEAT
440305130 26759 ANCHAL TEJA OM PRAKASH SUDHA CHOUDHARY GNNO 21-02-1997 917417239831 Indian OPEN SEAT
280700745 26763 RAIZA JALEEL JALEEL V J BIJI JALEEL BCNO 23-06-1999 919605155906 Indian OPEN SEAT

311114842 26765

SIDDIQUI 
SAUBIYA 
SHAHIDAKHTA
R SHAHIDAKHTAR NAVED GNNO 26-05-2000 919860179789 Indian OPEN SEAT

200117867 26767 PRIYANSHU PARASNATH SARASWATI DEVI BCNO 22-06-1995 919354124448 Indian OPEN SEAT

390306793 26768

DEEPAK 
KUMAR 
MAHTO

RAVISHANKAR 
MAHTO JAGDHATRI DEVI BCNO 25-10-1998 919939753514 Indian OPEN SEAT

311019985 26770

SHEIKH 
SAJIDA 
SAHIDUL SAHIDUL SHAIKH MAGSUDA BEGAM GNNO 20-08-2000 919819541688 Indian OPEN SEAT

200157320 26773
PANKAJ 
GUPTA

SHRIBHAGVAN 
GUPTA KAMLESH GUPTA EWNO 20-06-1994 919568924160 Indian OPEN SEAT
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150243881 26775
RAHUL 
RANJAN AMOD ROY REENA ROY BCNO 24-08-2000 917739995135 Indian OPEN SEAT

150204674 26776
VISHWESH 
KUMAR

SHYAM NANDAN 
PATHAK SHOBHA KUMARI EWNO 27-05-2001 918544017790 Indian OPEN SEAT

280812626 26778 DHANISHA K V VINAYAN SHEEBA GNNO 16-12-1999 919645928366 Indian OPEN SEAT

280813613 26779

ANUNANDA 
VIJAYAN 
SUMA

VIJAYAN 
KOTTAKANHIRAT
HIL SUMA KAKKAT BCNO 29-07-2000 919745573355 Indian OPEN SEAT

311208310 26781 AYESHA RINAD
MOHD 
SALAHUDDIN BADERUNNISA BEGUM GNNO 03-02-2001 919890364155 Indian OPEN SEAT

281114567 26782
MUHAMMED 
ASHFAR S S SHAJI S SAJEELA BEEVI F BCNO 08-06-2000 919496659631 Indian OPEN SEAT

390340831 26783

VIDYA SAGAR 
PRAMATMA 
PRASAD

PRAMATMA 
MOURYA BHANUMATI BCNO 05-05-1998 918384878588 Indian OPEN SEAT

280608431 26785 JIBY MARY JOY JOY V BEENA WILFRED BCNO 18-01-1999 919745927431 Indian OPEN SEAT
390301677 26786 VIKAS PURAN RAM SUNITA DEVI BCNO 05-05-2000 918385806046 Indian OPEN SEAT

390348938 26789
DINESH 
CHOUDHARY

KHEMRAJ 
CHOUDHARY MANOHAR DEVI BCNO 06-02-2000 919116764157 Indian OPEN SEAT

311122168 26796
VRUSHABH 
NIMPURE

RAMDAS 
NIMPURE JAYA NIMPURE BCNO 02-11-1998 919921694934 Indian OPEN SEAT

200142990 26798 SURBHI RANI UPENDER SINGH BABITA SINGH GNNO 03-04-1998 918130312436 Indian OPEN SEAT

160115987 26799
GURPREET 
KAUR JASBIR SINGH MANJIT KAUR EWNO 31-01-2000 916280699280 Indian OPEN SEAT

390313843 26800
AARZOO 
QURESHI

MOHAMMED 
IQUBAL QURESHI

SHAMEEM BANU 
QURESHI BCNO 01-07-2002 919950285635 Indian OPEN SEAT
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160114909 26801 ADITI
PAWAN 
KHURANA JYOTI GNNO 22-11-1999 919501032413 Indian OPEN SEAT

390502546 26802 ADITI GUPTA
DAMODAR 
GUPTA PRITI GUPTA GNNO 10-04-2000 917017647967 Indian OPEN SEAT

410701514 26803
JEFFISHA 
RENGIT SINGH RENGIT SINGH A SAHAYA SELVI T BCNO 21-08-2000 919894259068 Indian OPEN SEAT

300100996 26807
SHLOK 
PACHOLI RAJESH PACHOLI RITU PACHOLI GNNO 04-12-1999 919926003414 Indian OPEN SEAT

280610651 26808 AJITH A ANTONY RAJ SANTHI BCNO 12-01-2000 918089616395 Indian OPEN SEAT

390100800 26809 ANKUR TIWARI
PAWAN KUMAR 
TIWARI SHASHI BALA GNNO 25-05-1999 919453222585 Indian OPEN SEAT

280403761 26810 DRISHYA A
PURUSHOTHAMA
N K SHEEBA A BCNO 22-09-1998 918606099653 Indian OPEN SEAT

160100682 26811 NANDINI PANKAJ DIMPLE GNNO 02-07-2001 919812911107 Indian OPEN SEAT

120510013 26812

ANNAPUREDD
Y PRAVEEN 
KUMAR REDDY

ANNAPUREDDY 
TULASI ESWARA 
REDDY

ANNAPUREDDY 
SAROJAMMA GNNO 28-11-1999 917981780383 Indian OPEN SEAT

150204601 26814
GHAZIYA 
PARVEEN

ALAM 
MOHAMMAD 
MAQSOOD ISHRAT PARVEEN EWNO 28-02-1997 917488776537 Indian OPEN SEAT

160107323 26818
RUCHIKA 
GAHLYAN

SURINDER SINGH 
GAHLYAN RAJ BALA DEVI GNNO 23-12-1997 919466104400 Indian OPEN SEAT

281004851 26821
FAIZA THASNI 
P ABBAS RAHEEMA BCNO 15-09-2000 919207617528 Indian OPEN SEAT

390513734 26824
SAKSHI 
KUMARI ANIL KUMAR CHAMPA DEVI BCNO 05-07-1997 916206610980 Indian OPEN SEAT

440203747 26825
RAJNEESH 
MISHRA

OM PRAKASH 
MISHRA KUSUMA MISHRA GNNO 12-07-2000 916386109157 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390319725 26826
KUNAL 
GODARA

PRAHLAD ROY 
GODARA SHARDA GODARA GNNO 27-10-2001

158882393115
88 Indian OPEN SEAT

390310761 26827 ANKIT RAJ
JAYSHANKAR 
SUDHANSHU LILAWATI DEVI BCNO 10-01-2000 918130514367 Indian OPEN SEAT

200114293 26828 AMIT KUMAR
RAM PRASAD 
YADAV MEENA KUMARI BCNO 21-03-1999 918955784150 Indian OPEN SEAT

420134046 26831
SOHAM 
GHOSH SUDIP GHOSH

SANGITA 
MUKHOPADHYAY GNNO 07-08-2001 919849338372 Indian OPEN SEAT

420502612 26832

THIRUMALARE
DDY 
VELANGINI 
SHRUTHI

THIRUMALAREDD
Y SHOW REDDY

LINGAREDDY USHA 
RANI GNNO 22-09-2000 919700923148 Indian OPEN SEAT

311105543 26840

NABA 
FATEMA I 
SHIVJI IRSHAD ALI SHIVJI SIDDIQUA SHIVJI GNNO 22-10-2001 919823197863 Indian OPEN SEAT

390331519 26841
VIKASH 
MANDA

RAMDEVARAM 
MANDA DHAPU DEVI BCNO 05-07-1999 919782422569 Indian OPEN SEAT

390304962 26842
PINTU KUMAR 
SAHU

BISHESHWAR 
SAHU SUNITA DEVI BCNO 26-05-2000 917229854695 Indian OPEN SEAT

120604433 26843

STACEY 
BEATRICE 
JAVADALA

STANLEY 
SUKUMAR 
JAVADALA

ROSELINE SUBHASHINI 
JAVADALA BCNO 03-07-2001 919849450222 Indian OPEN SEAT

440204024 26844 SANIA SHAIKH ABRAR AHMAD RAZIYA BEGUM BCNO 30-07-2001 917497946363 Indian OPEN SEAT
280500099 26845 DRISHYA O MADHAVAN SHEEJA T BCNO 19-03-1999 918281860955 Indian OPEN SEAT

440904956 26846
DEEPAK 
MAHALKAY RAVINDRA SINGH SUMAN DEVI BCNO 10-07-2002 917500790121 Indian OPEN SEAT

260303890 26847
ANUSHA 
SINGH

ANIL KUMAR 
SINGH USHA SINGH GNNO 20-06-1999

562594732256
25 Indian OPEN SEAT

440811584 26851 AJAY KUMAR
BABURAM 
VISHWAKARMA BINDU DEVI BCNO 12-08-1999 918874574077 Indian OPEN SEAT
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281205234 26853
SREEKARTHIKA 
 S SURESHKUMAR C SANTHI S GNNO 02-11-1999 919497625673 Indian OPEN SEAT

440104449 26854
ASHWINI 
SRIVASTAV

SHAMBHU 
SRIVASTAV NITU SRIVASTAV GNNO 10-08-1999 917363891627 Indian OPEN SEAT

280310343 26858
MEENAKSHY P 
RAM R PARASURAM T N SUBHALAKSHMY GNNO 09-09-2000 919447602993 Indian OPEN SEAT

390406263 26860
PRAKASH 
CHAND

CHAMPALAL 
PANWAR NATHEE DEVI BCNO 25-01-1992 919660022661 Indian OPEN SEAT

441115081 26861 ANKIT SINGH
TEJ PRATAP 
SINGH TARA SINGH EWNO 12-05-1997 919560071181 Indian OPEN SEAT

420107679 26863
MEDARAMETL
A SRUTHI

M RAGHU RAMA 
RAO R MADHAVI GNNO 23-03-2002 919441233865 Indian OPEN SEAT

390328761 26864 SONU KUMARI
RAMKUMAR 
SINGH KESHAR DEVI BCNO 25-07-1999 919694387745 Indian OPEN SEAT

311511704 26865 AMAN MAHEMUD SHAGUFTA BCNO 12-01-2000 919881502030 Indian OPEN SEAT
280706282 26866 DEVIKA R K R REJIKUMAR V SUJA GNNO 15-03-2001 919495945234 Indian OPEN SEAT
281101478 26867 POOJA J M P JAYAPRAKASH L MANJU BCNO 21-09-1999 919446572627 Indian OPEN SEAT

390203020 26872 NITIN BISHNOI
SHIV KUMAR 
BISHNOI SUNITA BISHNOI GNNO 27-06-2001 919414430086 Indian OPEN SEAT

120103136 26875
BASANI 
HARSHITHA

BASANI BALA 
ANTHONI REDDY

BASANI 
VENKATRAVAMMA GNNO 30-04-2001 919492674570 Indian OPEN SEAT

280816806 26876

POOJA 
NARHARI 
KOKANE NARHARI KOKANE GEETHA KOKANE GNNO 24-03-1999 918606433018 Indian OPEN SEAT

390515671 26878
SEEMA 
PALIWAL OMPRAKASH HEERA DEVI EWNO 25-01-1997 919460382333 Indian OPEN SEAT

280901148 26881
AMEER 
SUHAIL A V JAFAR VAHEEDA BCNO 05-03-1999 917558020032 Indian OPEN SEAT

440500363 26883

VISHESH 
SHANKER 
SINGH

MANOJ SHANKER 
SINGH NEETU SINGH GNNO 14-08-1999 919415818244 Indian OPEN SEAT
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410113100 26884

HARSHITHA 
VENKATARATN
A TUMU

SURESH 
VENKATA TUMU TUMU SRILATHA GNNO 23-08-2001 918056298465 NRI OPEN SEAT

200110903 26885 APARNA JHA
HARE KRISHNA 
JHA SARITA JHA EWNO 15-09-2001 918800394639 Indian OPEN SEAT

441100589 26886

SURYA 
NARAYAN 
PRASAD AASHA PRASAD SANGEETA DEVI BCNO 02-03-2000 918953646455 Indian OPEN SEAT

440806214 26887
KISHAN 
KUMAR

ASHOK KUMAR 
SINGH NITU SINGH GNNO 26-11-2000 918290844112 Indian OPEN SEAT

240101991 26889
TANU 
SHARMA RAKESH KUMAR ANJNA KUMARI GNNO 28-08-2000 917018474892 Indian OPEN SEAT

281204124 26890
MEGHANATH 
N S SOBHANGAN N K BEENA C V BCNO 30-10-2000 917560935123 Indian OPEN SEAT

390510673 26895
POOJA 
GURJAR

KANHAIYA LAL 
GURJAR SUMITRA DEVI BCNO 08-10-2000 919571929913 Indian OPEN SEAT

460808739 26896
KOMAL 
SHANDILYA

MANOJ KUMAR 
JHA KAVITA JHA GNNO 14-09-2000 919433637754 Indian OPEN SEAT

440819188 26897
AVANISH 
PATEL VIJAY KUMAR URMILA DEVI BCNO 15-07-1998 918948407580 Indian OPEN SEAT

390348451 26898
SATISH 
KUMAR SHRIRAM BIMLA DEVI SCNO 10-05-2000 918890068552 Indian OPEN SEAT

390410148 26899
AJAY PAL 
SINGH SOUBHAG SINGH REKHA KANWAR GNNO 18-05-1999 919587795597 Indian OPEN SEAT

390509217 26902 PRAGATI RAJ AJAY KUMAR PREM KUMARI EWNO 09-01-2000 918890863008 Indian OPEN SEAT

420131344 26903

KETHAVATHU 
SANDEEP 
KUMAR K SRINU NAIK K SUJATHA STNO 10-03-2001 919848184327 Indian OPEN SEAT

200118180 26904 MANISH RATTI RAM JYOTI BCNO 11-08-1997 917340857233 Indian OPEN SEAT

280400491 26905
MUHAMMED 
HAFEES KPP AYUB KHAN HARSHEED AYUB BCNO 05-11-1999 919946097383 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390304537 26906
SHREYA 
KHANDELWAL

ANIL 
KHANDELWAL NAMITA KHANDELWAL GNNO 14-07-2001 919116527703 Indian OPEN SEAT

311021013 26907

SHRUTI 
JAYESH 
PARMAR JAYESH PARMAR SARIKA PARMAR GNNO 11-10-2000 918097144923 Indian OPEN SEAT

200138871 26908
ROHIT KUMAR 
KHANNA

VINOD KUMAR 
KHANNA POONAM DEVI EWNO 14-08-1999 917838609330 Indian OPEN SEAT

390322280 26910 HARSHUL SONI ANIL SONI MAMTA SONI BCNO 14-12-2000 919414528817 Indian OPEN SEAT

390501647 26912
ANCHAL 
CHAUBEY

VIJAY PRATAP 
CHAUBEY ANUBHA CHAUBEY GNNO 30-12-2000 916397002587 Indian OPEN SEAT

200108346 26913
MD ASHIF 
IQBAL

MD MUMTAZ 
ALAM FARZANA ANJUM EWNO 19-05-1996 918578824948 Indian OPEN SEAT

441002007 26914 PRERNA
CHANDRA 
SHEKHAR KUMAR PINKI RANI GNNO 26-07-2001 919457605330 Indian OPEN SEAT

160110643 26915 ABHISHEK RAVINDER SARIKA EWNO 03-11-1999 919728954130 Indian OPEN SEAT
281105011 26918 LEENA S J SWAMIDAS N JESSI BEULA BCNO 18-12-1999 919744593337 Indian OPEN SEAT

390606758 26919
RAHUL 
PRAJAPAT

JAGDISH 
CHANDRA 
PRAJAPAT SHANTI DEVI BCNO 06-03-2002 918058498556 Indian OPEN SEAT

280702985 26920
AJAY 
VENUGOPAL

C M 
VENUGOPALAN 
NAIR BINDHU VENUGOPAL EWNO 22-03-1999 917510738387 Indian OPEN SEAT

390203678 26922
SHRUTI 
SHARMA

RAJESH KUMAR 
SHARMA SEEMA DEVI EWNO 21-10-1999 919887968115 Indian OPEN SEAT

390512049 26925
GARIMA 
GUPTA

BHUSHAN 
KUMAR RENU DEVI BCNO 07-11-2000 919135017108 Indian OPEN SEAT

390323218 26926
MANASVI 
JANGIR

VISHNU DATT 
JANGIR SUNITA JANGIR BCNO 01-01-2001 919929116977 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120402776 26927
KODURU SIVA 
SAI KUMAR KODURU TIRUPAL KODURU JYOTHI BCNO 21-12-2000 918688736343 Indian OPEN SEAT

390343707 26928
APURVA 
SHEKHAWAT

DINESH SINGH 
SHEKHAWAT MAYA RATHORE GNNO 03-08-2000 917014418876 Indian OPEN SEAT

390325009 26930
YUVRAJ 
SINGH MALI PYARE LAL MALI MEERA BAI BCNO 15-04-2002 918058721538 Indian OPEN SEAT

390504453 26932
RASHMI 
DWIVEDI

ASHOK KUMAR 
DWIVEDI PUNAM DWIVEDI GNNO 06-05-1998 918107908115 Indian OPEN SEAT

150233331 26933 NIWEDITA
PARMANAND 
ROY POONAM KUMARI EWNO 17-01-1998 917004458029 Indian OPEN SEAT

440504015 26937
HARSHITA 
AGRAWAL RAJESH AGRAWAL SEEMA AGRAWAL EWNO 15-07-1999 919672642002 Indian OPEN SEAT

281104855 26940
DAN S 
SANTHOSH

SANTHOSH 
KUMAR J S SHEENA JOHNSON BCNO 13-02-2000 919495718209 Indian OPEN SEAT

441003650 26941
SALMAN 
AHMAD SHAKEEL AHMAD SHAJAHAN BCNO 10-07-1998 919897953589 Indian OPEN SEAT

390517096 26942 SHIVANI JHA RAMNIVAS JHA SITA DEVI BCNO 10-08-1998 917239800158 Indian OPEN SEAT

390410185 26945
MOHAN 
CHOUDHARY

JAGU RAM 
CHOUDHARY

VEERON DEVI 
CHOUDHARY BCNO 01-07-2000 919660049099 Indian OPEN SEAT

390200479 26946
MOHAMMAD 
HAYAAT KHAN SALEEM AHAMAD SEEMA ANJUM BCNO 26-06-2000 917610089586 Indian OPEN SEAT

380500611 26947
HARSHDEEP 
SINGH SUKHBIR SINGH GURPREET KAUR GNNO 09-06-2001 919878232939 Indian OPEN SEAT

280605059 26952 HASNI H HABEEB T ZAKKINA BEEVI S BCNO 04-08-2000 919447117343 Indian OPEN SEAT
280704875 26953 JOSHY JOSE K V JOSE SHYLA JOSEPH BCNO 03-06-1998 918606544375 Indian OPEN SEAT

390323087 26954
ATUL 
MAHOLIA

CHHAGAN LAL 
MAHOLIA MANJU MAHOLIA SCNO 22-06-2002 919772344400 Indian OPEN SEAT

150227144 26956
RAUSHANI 
KUMARI SURENDRA SINGH RUBI DEVI EWNO 01-11-1999 918987165138 Indian OPEN SEAT
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150220272 26957 NIDA FATIMA ARSHAD RAZA NURUSSAHAR RAZA GNNO 17-01-1998 918279898249 Indian OPEN SEAT

390306316 26959
MUDIT 
KHANDELWAL

RAM SHARAN 
KHANDELWAL SAROJ KHANDELWAL EWNO 27-09-2000 917877332068 Indian OPEN SEAT

390501362 26960
BARSHA 
KUMARI

LALAN PRASAD 
SAH LAXMI KUMARI BCNO 05-09-2000 918757281393 Indian OPEN SEAT

380400839 26964
ASHISH 
AGGARWAL PARDEEP KUMAR MAMTA AGGARWAL GNNO 31-12-1999 919815599584 Indian OPEN SEAT

220102813 26966

CHOKSI 
RIDDHI 
DHARMESH

DHARMESH 
JITENDRABHAI 
CHOKSI

ARCHANABEN 
DHARMESH CHOKSI GNNO 08-10-2001 919408995100 Indian OPEN SEAT

420110892 26967
GONGURA 
SUSHMA

GONGURA 
NAGESWARA RAO

GONGURA VENKATA 
KUMARI BCNO 10-02-2001 919866754791 Indian OPEN SEAT

440200503 26968 SAMRIDHI
SANJAY 
UPADHYAY MRIDULA UPADHYAY GNNO 07-07-1998 917376431404 Indian OPEN SEAT

230204209 26969 VIPIN YADAV KRISHAN KUMAR MEENA DEVI BCNO 14-03-2000 918689013453 Indian OPEN SEAT

311126059 26970
SWARAJ 
SHRIMANWAR DATTU SMITA GNNO 19-05-2000 918999820266 Indian OPEN SEAT

120506382 26971
PALAGATI 
JYOTHI REDDY

PALAGATI 
RAMALINGA 
REDDY PALAGATI SAVITHRI GNNO 12-08-2000 919550219082 Indian OPEN SEAT

220113829 26972

STUTI 
PRAKASHCHA
NDRA DAVE

PRAKASHCHANDR
A MUKUNDRAY 
DAVE

DIPTIBEN 
PRAKASHCHANDRA 
DAVE GNNO 04-12-2000 919328405439 Indian OPEN SEAT

390501551 26973
RIDDHI 
AGRAWAL ANIL AGRAWAL SAPNA AGRAWAL GNNO 24-10-2001 919098610200 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390603887 26974
HARSHDEEP 
SINGH RAO

NARENDRA 
SINGH RAO NEELAM KUNWAR RAO BCNO 10-08-2000 918890717577 Indian OPEN SEAT

390200427 26976 PRACHI GUPTA
SATISH KUMAR 
GUPTA PRAVEEN AGGARWAL GNNO 22-08-2001 919784611502 Indian OPEN SEAT

390345801 26977 MAHIMA SITARAM OLA SAVITA DEVI BCNO 02-09-1998 917976277604 Indian OPEN SEAT

440904864 26980
KASHISH 
SAXENA MANOJ SAXENA RENU MANOJ EWNO 15-12-1999 919456232673 Indian OPEN SEAT

380401836 26982
SUMEDH 
SHARMA VIVEK SHARMA ANU SHARMA GNNO 05-12-2001 919814640300 Indian OPEN SEAT

390513238 26983
ANJALI 
JAISWAL

KRIPASHANKER 
JAISWAL SEEMA JAISWAL BCNO 18-09-2002 918529109435 Indian OPEN SEAT

200103549 26984 LOKESH VINOD GEETA EWNO 25-09-2002 918295484380 Indian OPEN SEAT

440201744 26986

HIMANSHI 
VAISH 
KASAUDHAN

SANJAY KUMAR 
VAISH YASHODA VAISH BCNO 17-11-1999 917905154709 Indian OPEN SEAT

160111508 26987 ANIKET SATVIR SINGH SUNITA DEVI EWNO 08-07-2000 919056725536 Indian OPEN SEAT

281104804 26988
ARYA A M 
NAIR

K 
MURALEEDHARA
N NAIR ASHA S GNNO 05-03-1999 919400476078 Indian OPEN SEAT

440819198 26989
NIDHI 
PRAJAPATI

SHIVMURAT 
PRAJAPATI REETA DEVI BCNO 07-03-2001 919140932021 Indian OPEN SEAT

280304211 26991
SONA 
JOHNSON JOHNSON JOHN LINI KURIAKOSE GNNO 06-02-2001 919495079750 Indian OPEN SEAT

440813626 26993

YASH 
PRAKASH 
VERMA

KIRTI PRAKASH 
VERMA POONAM VERMA BCNO 23-03-2001 919450018674 Indian OPEN SEAT

160115018 26995
ASHISH 
DHAWAN

AVINASH 
DHAWAN BHARTI GNNO 11-01-2002 919815461357 Indian OPEN SEAT

440904361 26997
NAMRATA 
SINGHAL VIKAS SINGHAL SONAL SINGHAL GNNO 20-01-2001 919412096853 Indian OPEN SEAT

200121003 26998
ARYAN 
KUMAR MAHESH KUMAR SUMAN DEVI BCNO 23-10-2001 919818514117 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390513063 27002
SHIVANGI 
TRIVEDI H K TRIVEDI PREMA TRIVEDI GNNO 06-11-1998 918360306813 Indian OPEN SEAT

311510723 27003

UKALE 
RAJENDRA 
ANAJI ANAJI SUNITA BCNO 26-05-2000 919975688042 Indian OPEN SEAT

200102520 27004
MOHD 
LUQMAN LAL MOHAMMAD NOORJAHAN BCNO 20-11-1995 919680569268 Indian OPEN SEAT

390501832 27005 PRERNA ARYA SHIVDAN SINGH DROPATI DEVI SCNO 20-05-1997 917568491885 Indian OPEN SEAT

311802223 27007
HIMANSHI 
CHAUHAN VIKRAM SINGH REKHA CHAUHAN GNNO 14-09-2001 918777603043 Indian OPEN SEAT

390301352 27008
KARAN 
BHAMU

CHAIN ROOP 
CHOUDHARY KAMLA CHOUDHARY BCNO 25-11-2001 919929783170 Indian OPEN SEAT

280400480 27010 APARNA B C CHANDRAN V K BABY C BCNO 27-12-1999 919400101419 Indian OPEN SEAT
230100466 27011 NANDNI MOHAN USHA EWNO 08-08-2000 917988638196 Indian OPEN SEAT

410106266 27014
ANTON FIONA 
S SURESH T BRIJET Z BCNO 11-03-2002 919003142857 Indian OPEN SEAT

200113146 27015 KOMAL RAJ PAL SUMAN BCNO 07-12-1999 917015090849 Indian OPEN SEAT
441001022 27016 KRATI GUPTA ALOK GUPTA SEEMA GUPTA GNNO 08-12-2000 919719442875 Indian OPEN SEAT

310306324 27018

SAURABH 
PRADEEP 
BHOYAR PRADEEP MEENA BCNO 05-05-1999 917798421650 Indian OPEN SEAT

441001511 27019
SHRUTI 
SRIVASTAVA

SUSHIL KUMAR 
SRIVASTAVA PRATIMA SRIVASTAVA EWNO 14-09-2000 919654522430 Indian OPEN SEAT

390312317 27020 MUKESH SAINI
RAJENDER 
PRASAD SAINI LALI DEVI BCNO 22-09-1998 917878801474 Indian OPEN SEAT

390341225 27021
POONAM 
GHASAL

SHANKAR LAL 
GHASAL RAMESHWARI DEVI BCNO 23-06-1998 917737225653 Indian OPEN SEAT

390307226 27024
CHETAN 
NAYAK NATWAR NAYAK RAMILA NAYAK BCNO 19-11-1999 917089149639 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390510907 27025
SUHANI 
AGARWAL

SHYAM SUNDAR 
AGARWAL SANGEETA AGARWAL GNNO 30-09-2001 917357594988 Indian OPEN SEAT

280602791 27026
ANUMOD 
SABUJI SABUJI JOLLY SABUJI GNNO 24-02-2000 919995388308 Indian OPEN SEAT

200137199 27028 PUNEET NIRMAL KUMAR SUJATA GNNO 09-12-2000 919654870169 Indian OPEN SEAT

280602937 27029
MUHSINA 
MUHAMMED

MUHAMMED 
KUNJU A

HASSINA HASSAN 
KUNJU BCNO 09-10-1999 919946213838 Indian OPEN SEAT

280401750 27030 AKSHAYA A
PURUSHOTHAMA
N ARAKKAL VINEETHA K V BCNO 07-02-1999 918281256478 Indian OPEN SEAT

420130378 27031
MANDUGULA 
ARCHANA

MANDUGULA 
CHANDRASHEKAR

MANDUGULA 
SRILATHA GNNO 18-10-1999 919849403401 Indian OPEN SEAT

280815846 27032
ARYACHANDA
NA S SASEENDRAN A SAJITHA K BCNO 07-04-1999 917909226578 Indian OPEN SEAT

311113649 27033

SHWETA 
RAJESH 
KAJARKHANE

RAJESH 
KAJARKHANE YAMUNA KAJARKHANE BCNO 19-04-2000 918329264758 Indian OPEN SEAT

150215362 27035 ARVIND SAH PRAHALAD SAH SUBHAWATI DEVI BCNO 04-03-1996 918229049993 Indian OPEN SEAT

440104779 27037
AISHWARYA 
AGARWAL

KRISHNA 
AGARWAL KAMLESH AGARWAL GNNO 08-04-2000 918791390162 Indian OPEN SEAT

280407906 27038 MEGHA M
MADHUSOODHA
NAN V ROJA A G BCNO 27-07-2000 919447341491 Indian OPEN SEAT

200115933 27040 R SHIV BALAJI

P 
RAMASUBRAMAN
IAN S KALA GNNO 20-05-2000 917291969629 Indian OPEN SEAT

200128859 27042
SATYAM 
THAKUR RAJEEV KUMAR VANDANA EWNO 07-08-1999 918810462339 Indian OPEN SEAT

450101484 27057
AKSHITA 
BAHUGUNA N N BAHUGUNA

SARASWATI 
BAHUGUNA GNNO 10-03-1999 918171029064 Indian OPEN SEAT

200131555 27058 MUSKAN MANOJ KUMAR RANJITA PANWAR EWNO 01-01-1999 919910485079 Indian OPEN SEAT
390503796 27059 VIDISHA RAJ RAJEEV RANJAN BABITA KUMARI EWNO 17-12-1998 919649091811 Indian OPEN SEAT
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281202389 27060

KARTHIKA N 
BALAKRISHNA
N

BALAKRISHNAN 
NAIR R NOOTHAN K R GNNO 06-10-1999 919946524554 Indian OPEN SEAT

270704022 27061
NIHAD UL 
HAQ OMAR

MOIDEEN KUNHI 
M I

NASEEMA 
ORAVANGARA USMAN GNNO 02-09-2000 919742980060 Indian OPEN SEAT

150201698 27065

APURV 
KUMAR 
MISHRA

CHANDRAVALI 
MISHRA LAXMI DEVI EWNO 04-04-2000 919065168564 Indian OPEN SEAT

311105919 27067

WAZURKAR 
AMEY 
SHRIKANT SHRIKANT RENUKA GNNO 23-09-1999 918830102400 Indian OPEN SEAT

360416313 27070
JAHANZEB 
MEHMOOD SK MAIMUD ALLI SAYEDA KANIZ FATMA GNNO 06-10-2000 919438278087 Indian OPEN SEAT

200120833 27073 ABHINAV RAJ
RAM PRAVESH 
KUMAR ANUPAMA KUMARI GNNO 04-03-2002 918860591723 Indian OPEN SEAT

200151021 27075
MANAN 
YADAV RAJESH KUMAR REENA YADAV GNNO 02-05-2001 919811216286 Indian OPEN SEAT

360403374 27076
SUSANTA 
SAHU

SHYAMSUNDAR 
SAHU PANKAJINI SAHU BCNO 23-02-1998 917326928356 Indian OPEN SEAT

390306604 27077
ADITYA 
SHARMA

RAKESH KUMAR 
SHARMA ANITA SHARMA GNNO 01-03-2001 918949174553 Indian OPEN SEAT

390338710 27079
MANJESH 
KUMAR

AMARNATH 
SINGH MALTI DEVI BCNO 23-11-1999 917976574480 Indian OPEN SEAT

230201974 27081 RISHI SINGH ANIL KR SINGH RAJNI SINGH GNNO 27-04-2001 919311380194 Indian OPEN SEAT

120607299 27083
VIDYA LATHA 
KUKKALA

VENKATA 
SRINIVASA RAO KAVITHA SCNO 26-04-2002 919553426339 Indian OPEN SEAT

380202494 27087 ANCHAL ANUJ KUMAR MADHU EWNO 22-12-2000 918057240474 Indian OPEN SEAT

300312351 27089
SHIVANI 
PATHAK

VARUN KUMAR 
PATHAK VIDHYA PATHAK GNNO 08-02-1999 919672193620 Indian OPEN SEAT
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160103712 27091
AADITYA P S 
PATHANIA

ARVIND 
PATHANIA SUMAN LATA KANWAR GNNO 17-02-1999 918894060974 Indian OPEN SEAT

311517911 27092

DIPTI 
RAJARAM 
KENJALE

RAJARAM 
SUDAM KENJALE

SHITAL RAJARAM 
KENJALE GNNO 02-08-2000 919689608075 Indian OPEN SEAT

390507102 27093
MADHULIKA 
ANAND

RAM KAILASH 
PANDIT PUSHPLATA KUMARI BCNO 23-10-1995 916378929030 Indian OPEN SEAT

311016449 27103

SHALINI 
RAMDULAR 
SINGH

RAMDULAR 
SINGH MURTI SINGH EWNO 07-08-1998 919518725267 Indian OPEN SEAT

440107842 27106
MOHD ANAS 
ZIA ZIA AHMAD MUSTAQEEMA GNNO 30-03-2001 918439404787 Indian OPEN SEAT

300105569 27107
AVANI 
BHARGAVA

AVANISH 
BHARGAVA RASHMI BHARGAVA GNNO 21-05-2001 919584371656 Indian OPEN SEAT

280812661 27108
S HARSHA 
VINAYAN

M 
VINAYAKRISHNAN R SREELEKHA GNNO 31-05-1994 917025123548 Indian OPEN SEAT

160111375 27109 MUSKAN KULDEEP PREMLATA EWNO 01-06-2000 919996265722 Indian OPEN SEAT

420133412 27110 SAFA FAZLANI
SARFARAZ 
NAWAZ FAZLANI SHAHISTA FAZLANI GNNO 29-06-2000 919399918579 Indian OPEN SEAT

390301459 27113
RAHUL 
PRASAD NIRMAL PRASAD BIMALA DEVI GNNO 24-07-2000 919006414199 Indian OPEN SEAT

230100854 27116 HEMLATA RAJBIR SINGH CHANDER BATI EWNO 15-06-2000
831684679683
16 Indian OPEN SEAT

120506315 27117
BHAVIRISETTY 
ROHITH

BHAVIRISETTY 
RAMA RAO

BHAVIRISETTY 
KRISHNA KUMARI GNNO 14-08-2000 916302939120 Indian OPEN SEAT

410209864 27118
THIRUKUMAR
AN K

R M 
KARTHIKEYAN R RADHIKA BCNO 01-10-2000 919894837378 Indian OPEN SEAT

440209006 27119 ALOK KUMAR VIJAY KUMAR REETA DEVI BCNO 04-07-1999 919984226108 Indian OPEN SEAT

160117388 27120
KHUSHI 
AGGARWAL VINOD KUMAR REKHA GARG GNNO 04-10-2000 919855026587 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280102103 27122
KAVYA G 
KARUN K KARUNAKARAN GEETHA B BCNO 25-07-2000 918943724099 Indian OPEN SEAT

311119240 27123

SAMYAK 
CHAKRADHAR 
CHOURE

CHAKRADHAR 
CHANDRABHAN 
CHOURE PRATIMA CHOURE SCNO 03-04-2000 918329936073 Indian OPEN SEAT

440104003 27124
DEEPA 
AGARWAL

SHIV SHANKAR 
AGARWAL ANITA AGARWAL EWNO 02-08-1999 917017802267 Indian OPEN SEAT

120510078 27125

KOPPALA 
YASHWANTH 
SAI

KOPPALA 
GOVINDA RAO KOPPALA SUGUNA BCNO 23-09-2001 919440139668 Indian OPEN SEAT

390334045 27126
RADHA 
KHATOR

SURESH KUMAR 
SHARMA GANESHI DEVI EWNO 15-02-1998 918742875865 Indian OPEN SEAT

120610496 27127
BAILAPUDI 
BHANU

B 
SATYANARAYANA B LAKSHMI BCNO 11-08-1999 919885397749 Indian OPEN SEAT

390307231 27129 RAJAT GUPTA DHAN RAJ GUPTA SUNITA GUPTA GNNO 24-05-2002 919414314830 Indian OPEN SEAT

300103834 27132 VIDUSHI GARG PRADEEP GARG ANITA GARG GNNO 10-07-1999 919425126144 Indian OPEN SEAT

120100960 27133
TELAGAMSETT
Y TEJASWINI

TELAGAMSETTY 
CHANDRASEKHAR

TELAGAMSETTY 
ADILAKSHMI EWNO 12-10-1999 919949962656 Indian OPEN SEAT

280905803 27134 DILSHANA P K
NAZEER 
POTHUMKATTIL AMEEN RASIYANA T P BCNO 28-07-1999 919048497082 Indian OPEN SEAT

280100735 27135
SHILPA 
MATHEWS

MATHEWS 
ABRAHAM

MARYKUTTY 
MATHEWS GNNO 28-02-2000 919495437031 Indian OPEN SEAT

120514286 27136
BEVARA 
SADHANA B POLI NAIDU BEVARA SRILAKSHMI BCNO 30-09-2001 919938250068 Indian OPEN SEAT

390503560 27137
RIMSHA 
AGRAWAL

ANIL KUMAR 
AGRAWAL SUNITA AGRAWAL GNNO 15-03-2002 919928380395 Indian OPEN SEAT
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360414832 27141
SWAGATIKA 
SAMANTARAY

RAMESH 
CHANDRA 
SAMANTARAY

GITANJALI 
SAMANTARAY GNNO 07-11-1998 919438294513 Indian OPEN SEAT

150228796 27142 PUJA SINGH
RAM LAKHAN 
SINGH BINDU KUMARI BCNO 23-01-1999 919523838720 Indian OPEN SEAT

420123702 27145

KAVYA 
GANGAVARAP
U

SRINIVASA 
MURTHY 
GANGAVARAPU KALYANI NIMMARAJU GNNO 25-07-2001 919676019290 NRI OPEN SEAT

390200354 27146
SUMANT 
JANGU BHAGWANA RAM PARMESHWARI DEVI GNNO 21-07-2001 918529079329 Indian OPEN SEAT

390311796 27147
MAHESH 
KUMAR SAINI BIRBAL SAINI SANTRA DEVI BCNO 23-09-2000 918306899409 Indian OPEN SEAT

200104972 27150 ANAS AHMAD IMTIYAZ AHMAD MOSARRAT FATMA GNNO 27-12-2001 919410200872 Indian OPEN SEAT

441108806 27151 TANYA GUPTA RAJESH GUPTA SUNITA GUPTA BCNO 13-04-2000 918094000949 Indian OPEN SEAT

460905653 27153

MANINDRA 
NATH 
BARMAN

MAJENDRA NATH 
BARMAN MINU BARMAN SCNO 09-06-2000 916296373855 Indian OPEN SEAT

390300789 27154 JYONA MALIK SUNIL MALIK POONAM MALIK GNNO 20-12-1998 917597253075 Indian OPEN SEAT
200105369 27157 DIBAKAR RAY MUSAFIR RAY REKHA DEVI BCNO 10-01-1996 919155225292 Indian OPEN SEAT

390354245 27158
KEERTI 
FAUJDAR UDAYVEER SINGH SUNEETA DEVI GNNO 18-03-1999 919782530090 Indian OPEN SEAT

120103097 27159
HARSHITA 
REDDY YARRA

VENKATA REDDY 
YARRA UMA YARRA EWNO 06-11-2001 919298050708 Indian OPEN SEAT

120302096 27162
BUGGALA SAI 
GANESH

BUGGALA 
SRINIVASA RAO

BUGGALA ANURADHA 
DEVI BCNO 17-08-2001 918309557852 Indian OPEN SEAT

280807035 27163 ABHINAV P S PREKASAN K SAILAJA C GNNO 21-05-2000 919961483541 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270201772 27166
HARSHADA 
JEYAKUMAR JEYAKUMAR R C

HEMALATHA 
JEYAKUMAR GNNO 09-03-2002 919880647251 Indian OPEN SEAT

390505781 27168 ANAM ALI ASLAM ALI SHAFINA ALI BCNO 01-09-1998 919412636351 Indian OPEN SEAT

300103889 27172
PANKAJ 
MISHRA NEELESH MISHRA SAVITA MISHRA GNNO 30-01-1998 917869009587 Indian OPEN SEAT

390507221 27174
YAMUNA 
KUMARI

VALLABH 
PRASAD PATIDAR DURGA BAI EWNO 15-12-2000 919983393994 Indian OPEN SEAT

390346170 27177
ABHISHEK 
SONI

NARESH KUMAR 
SONI MADHU SONI BCNO 14-09-1997 917073246264 Indian OPEN SEAT

390201557 27178
DEEKSHA 
GAHLOT

BAJRANG LAL 
GAHLOT VIMLESH GAHLOT BCNO 16-12-1999 918005900187 Indian OPEN SEAT

280706975 27179 KEERTHANA M SHA K MALATHI O V BCNO 03-12-2001 918547555589 Indian OPEN SEAT

150214304 27181 ANISH KUMAR UPENDRA KUMAR PUSHPA KUMARI BCNO 04-01-2000 919521412468 Indian OPEN SEAT

120515355 27182
MOGARALA 
USHA

MOGARALA 
GOPAL NAIDU

MOGARALA 
SAKUNTHALA BCNO 22-08-2001 919182792971 Indian OPEN SEAT

380102420 27184 DAANISH SAINI
DAVINDER 
MOHAN MONIKA BUDWAL GNNO 20-05-2001 919988502166 Indian OPEN SEAT

200108697 27185
ROSHAN 
KUMARI DINESH PRASAD VANDANA BCNO 07-08-1999 917982631720 Indian OPEN SEAT

300311294 27186
RASHIDA 
PITHEWAN

MURTUZA 
PITHEWAN NISREEN PITHEWAN EWNO 07-11-2001 919301500772 Indian OPEN SEAT

360504096 27188 ASHISH SWAIN
ABHIMANYU 
SWAIN SUBHASHREE SWAIN GNNO 31-01-2000 919617384263 Indian OPEN SEAT

440507504 27195

CHANDRA 
MOHAN 
DWIVEDI

ANAND MOHAN 
DWIVEDI RAJKUMARI DWIVEDI GNNO 05-12-1996 917355676781 Indian OPEN SEAT

311806493 27197
NISHU 
KUMARI

SATENDRA 
PRASAD MADHURI DEVI BCNO 25-08-1996 917991121320 Indian OPEN SEAT

380202018 27198 SHRUTI SURESH MITTAL MANJU MITTAL EWNO 04-07-1999 919414509292 Indian OPEN SEAT
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200119106 27199 PALAK GUPTA VISHNU GUPTA PRATIMA GUPTA GNNO 23-01-2001 919354441652 Indian OPEN SEAT

280905606 27200
FATHIMA 
SHERIN V ABOOBACKER V KADEEJA T BCNO 07-04-1999 918943152391 Indian OPEN SEAT

390363743 27201
SHUBHAM 
SHARMA

MANOJ 
UPADHAYAY SEEMA DEVI EWNO 15-07-1998 917791969703 Indian OPEN SEAT

230204968 27202 TARUN DAYANAND BIMLA DEVI BCNO 25-04-1999 917357764753 Indian OPEN SEAT

220101449 27204
MOHAMAD 
SAAD QURESHI

MOHAMAD ARIF 
QURESHI SHAGUFTA QURESHI BCNO 16-04-2001 919998062226 Indian OPEN SEAT

310414711 27205

QURESHI 
SIMRAH 
TAHREEM 
MOHD ISRAR MOHD ISRAR SALEHA BEGUM GNNO 17-08-2000 919970411779 Indian OPEN SEAT

420107293 27206

TUMATI SRI 
SHARMILA 
REDDY

TUMATI SEETA 
RAMI REDDY TUMATI SUDHA RANI GNNO 13-02-2001 919441715840 Indian OPEN SEAT

120303953 27211
DABBUGODLA 
SREELAKSHMI

DABBUGODLA 
CHANDRAIAH

DABBUGODLA 
NAGESWARAMMA BCNO 15-05-2001 918985459161 Indian OPEN SEAT

281106980 27213 ADITHYAN S SOMANPILLAI P KUMARI BINDU A GNNO 08-09-1998 919446034078 Indian OPEN SEAT

380200624 27215 MOHIT
KRISHAN 
CHANDER KAMLESH GNNO 04-09-2001 919416779644 Indian OPEN SEAT

200141957 27216 PARUL GUPTA
ASHOK KUMAR 
GUPTA SAROJ GUPTA EWNO 10-08-1999 919654280447 Indian OPEN SEAT

380202429 27217
GUNEETINDER 
KAUR AMRIT PAL SINGH PUSHPINDER KAUR BCNO 02-12-2001 919779600058 Indian OPEN SEAT

390203146 27218 NEETU JAKHAR
BIRBAL RAM 
JAKHAR SHARDA DEVI BCNO 12-08-1997 916377066732 Indian OPEN SEAT

280702463 27219
VINITHA 
VIJAYAN PR VIJAYAKUMAR VALSALA EWNO 17-11-1999 919496115207 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390504577 27220
VANI 
SHRIVASTAVA

NAVEEN 
SHRIVASTAVA ALKA SHRIVASTAVA EWNO 05-01-2001 919926807090 Indian OPEN SEAT

390335195 27224 NEHA SONI RAM GOPAL SONI SULAKSHANA SONI BCNO 18-12-1998 918432007142 Indian OPEN SEAT

440303419 27225
ANUBHA 
GANGWAR

LAL BAHADUR 
GANGWAR PRABHA GANGWAR BCNO 22-08-2002 918433409441 Indian OPEN SEAT

170310993 27226 ANKIT TURKAR
KHUMRAJ 
TURKAR SUSHILA TURKAR BCNO 27-07-1995 917879556190 Indian OPEN SEAT

390355190 27227
SURENDRA 
KUMAR KUM SINGH MOHANI DEVI BCNO 02-02-2000 918947822605 Indian OPEN SEAT

230204753 27231 SACHIN SHAMSHER NIRMALA EWNO 16-12-1999 919416845705 Indian OPEN SEAT

230203205 27232 VISHAL SINGH SUNIL KUMAR SURESH DEVI BCNO 02-07-1998 919485945002 Indian OPEN SEAT

390103828 27233

SAURABH 
KUMAR 
NAGAR

RAM KUMAR 
NAGAR INDRA DEVI BCNO 15-04-1999 919351058316 Indian OPEN SEAT

200150627 27241
ESHITA 
AGRAWAL ALOK AGRAWAL SAPNA SINGH GNNO 19-04-2001 919810189568 Indian OPEN SEAT

240102117 27243 HRITIK KUMAR RAKESH KUMAR ANJU KUMARI GNNO 20-11-2000 919816782826 Indian OPEN SEAT

150209807 27249
MD SAQUIB 
HASSAN

M FAZAUL 
HASSAN SAMINA PERWEEN GNNO 11-02-2002 917033190330 Indian OPEN SEAT

300203134 27250
AMRITANSHU 
SHRIVASTAV

ANSHUL 
SHRIVASTAVA

SULEKHA 
SHRIVASTAVA GNNO 14-03-2001 917610198473 Indian OPEN SEAT

280710098 27254 FLORENCE C R ROBERT RACHEL BCNO 11-01-2001 919447028636 Indian OPEN SEAT

390305465 27260 RICHA BISWAS
ACHINTYA 
BISWAS BABITA BISWAS SCNO 16-06-1999 917792001301 Indian OPEN SEAT

390306919 27263 RAHUL RAJBEER INDRA DEVI GNNO 03-10-1998 919467450833 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120609701 27264

SARAGADAM 
BHUVANESWA
RI S GOVINDA RAJU S SHOBA RANI BCNO 07-09-2000 916302777454 Indian OPEN SEAT

150251470 27273
VIKRAMADITY
A KUMAR LUXMAN SINGH SUNAINA DEVI EWNO 16-02-2000 917301375498 Indian OPEN SEAT

200119968 27275
AVINASH 
KUMAR

CHATURANAND 
MEHTA PUNAM DEVI BCNO 24-03-1998 919877363190 Indian OPEN SEAT

390601814 27276 RITIK GODARA
MANGILAL 
GODARA TIJON DEVI BCNO 08-12-1998 919928760350 Indian OPEN SEAT

390333869 27280 PRERNA
SUBHASH 
CHANDRA SHARMILA BCNO 11-05-1999 919460026112 Indian OPEN SEAT

310203294 27281
SHREYANSHU 
JAYANT POREY

JAYANT 
DADARAO POREY ANITA BCNO 14-03-2000 919422409372 Indian OPEN SEAT

390308557 27286 ALEENA ILYAS
MOHAMMAD 
ILYAS NASEEMA GNNO 21-08-2001 919414005596 Indian OPEN SEAT

260309053 27289 NISHA RANI
RAMESH PRASAD 
GUPTA KIRAN GUPTA BCNO 19-01-1999 919818420946 Indian OPEN SEAT

390316232 27292
GARVIT 
LADDHA

DEVENDRA 
LADDHA ANJU LADDHA GNNO 17-04-2001 919829060761 Indian OPEN SEAT

440302260 27293
SHASHWAT 
SAXENA NEERAJ BASANT AMITA GNNO 10-09-1998 918126690130 Indian OPEN SEAT

380102495 27295
VINAYAK 
NANDA RAKESH NANDA SARUCHI NANDA GNNO 05-05-2000 918559083730 Indian OPEN SEAT

270580909 27299
NIKHAT 
SALEHA

PYARE HIFZUR 
REHMAN NUSRAT FATIMA BCNO 10-12-2001 919980227917 Indian OPEN SEAT

200136571 27300
RITWIK 
CHAUHAN

AMLESHWAR 
SINGH MAMTA SINGH GNNO 19-10-1998 918860142171 Indian OPEN SEAT

280400896 27301
ASWATHI 
SUDHAKARAN SUDHAKARAN M SREEJA P BCNO 04-11-1999 919446672961 Indian OPEN SEAT
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170201989 27302
NIDHI 
AGRAWAL

ANAND 
AGRAWAL ANJU AGRAWAL GNNO 29-10-2000 919617447701 Indian OPEN SEAT

360404944 27303
AADITYA 
PRATAP SINGH

RAGHWENDRA 
SINGH LEENA SINGH GNNO 22-02-2002 919455881199 Indian OPEN SEAT

320100351 27310

SOROKHAIBA
M 
ROBERTSON 
SINGH S JITEN SINGH S O SANGITA DEVI BCNO 01-03-2001 918729834944 Indian OPEN SEAT

390401764 27312
AAYUSHI 
PAREEK ARUN PAREEK SUMAN PAREEK EWNO 24-11-1999 919057646058 Indian OPEN SEAT

300304959 27313
GOURAV 
DHANOTIYA

RAM GOPAL 
DHANOTIYA SANTOSH DHANOTIYA GNNO 05-06-2000 919893125098 Indian OPEN SEAT

310409802 27314

PRATIK 
RAMESH 
INGLE

RAMESH 
RAMKRISHNA 
INGLE SUNITA BCNO 29-11-1999 919890163893 Indian OPEN SEAT

280106461 27316 APARNA A P PARTHAN AMBIKA K C BCNO 10-09-2001 919633908481 Indian OPEN SEAT

390100838 27318
AMAN 
KAUSHIK AMARPAL BIMLA DEVI EWNO 12-09-2001 917357916840 Indian OPEN SEAT

160107962 27320
VIBHULAV 
KARTIK BODH RAJ KIRAN BALA SCNO 13-02-2000 917889159906 Indian OPEN SEAT

380201572 27321
SUKHMANI 
SIDHU

HARSUKHPAL 
SINGH SIDHU RUPINDER KAUR GNNO 13-09-2000 919872855122 Indian OPEN SEAT

380502000 27322 VIPUL GARG SHASHI BHUSHAN VEENA RANI GNNO 27-10-1999 919478201785 Indian OPEN SEAT

440401511 27323
SHIVANGI 
CHAUDHARY

RAHUL 
CHAUDHARY PUSHPA CHAUDHARY GNNO 04-01-2000 917983444810 Indian OPEN SEAT

440811052 27326
ANUBHAV 
DHADHOR SURESH KUMAR SARITA GNNO 09-09-2000 918004537119 Indian OPEN SEAT

281100536 27329
NIKITHA 
SATHEESH

SATHEESH 
KUMAR C R SUJATHA SATHEESH GNNO 29-06-2000 919447957430 Indian OPEN SEAT

280602786 27330 DHUJI M MADHU C K BIJI MADHU BCNO 11-03-1998 919562395515 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390337705 27331
KIRAN 
CHOUDHARY

HARLAL 
CHOUDHARY GEETA DEVI BCNO 21-06-1999 918764329189 Indian OPEN SEAT

390505329 27333
UNNATI 
GUPTA

RAM KUMAR 
GUPTA ANITA GUPTA GNNO 08-05-2000 919837270566 Indian OPEN SEAT

280304087 27334
ANUPAMA 
MANEESH MANEESH V T DEEPA S GNNO 08-08-2001 919090961501 Indian OPEN SEAT

440106471 27336 ISHAN GUPTA ANOOP GUPTA DEEPA GUPTA GNNO 17-01-2001 918958770780 Indian OPEN SEAT
230104584 27343 PAYAL RANI DHARAMVIR SAVITRI GNNO 09-04-2001 919813581381 Indian OPEN SEAT

390363218 27345
YASH 
DARNAYAT

RAMSWAROOP 
SHARMA MANJU DEVI EWNO 14-11-2001 919799256817 Indian OPEN SEAT

440802909 27346 JAYA TRIPATHI
KAMLESH 
KUMAR TRIPATHI MEENAKSHI TRIPATHI GNNO 10-03-2001 918840230103 Indian OPEN SEAT

120515393 27351
KOMATLA 
SAILAJA

KOMATLA 
SRINIVASA REDDY

KOMATLA KRISHNA 
KUMARI EWNO 25-08-2002 919848331386 Indian OPEN SEAT

150244859 27352
PUSHPANKAR 
KASHYAP

VIJAY KUMAR 
SINGH ANUBHA KUMARI EWNO 06-01-2001 919334380703 Indian OPEN SEAT

280307919 27355
NIHAL 
MOHAMED P

MOHAMED 
NISSAR P A SANEERA NISSAR BCNO 17-11-2000 919446915355 Indian OPEN SEAT

390346817 27356
HEMANT 
KUMAR BABU LAL SAROJ DEVI BCNO 15-08-2001 919982064867 Indian OPEN SEAT

310809207 27359

CHAVAN 
AAKANKSHA 
DILIP DILIP SWATI GNNO 01-01-2001 919422417083 Indian OPEN SEAT

150102103 27360 AYUSHI PRIYA
MRITYUNJAY 
KUMAR AMITA SINHA GNNO 06-02-2001 919304410771 Indian OPEN SEAT

300320769 27361
SURENDRA 
KUMAR JATA SHANKAR SHYAM KUMARI GNNO 09-12-1998 919982337518 Indian OPEN SEAT

300200129 27363 ANJALI RANA
GAJENDRA SINGH 
RANA MALTI RANA BCNO 08-09-2001 919926699151 Indian OPEN SEAT

Page 1026 of 7016



LIST FOR EIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR STRAY VACANCY UG 2019 (OPEN SEAT)
Rollno Rank Name FatherName MotherName CandCat Dob mobileNo Nationality AppliedCounselling

390341974 27364
VIKAS KUMAR 
SONKRIYA

CHET RAM 
SONKRIYA MANBHARI DEVI SCNO 29-01-2001 919981646418 Indian OPEN SEAT

390510157 27365 JUHI GUPTA
SURYA KUMAR 
GUPTA SANGEETA GUPTA GNNO 25-07-2001 919660863678 Indian OPEN SEAT

390312975 27368
HARSHUL 
GUPTA MAHESH CHAND RITU GUPTA GNNO 24-09-2000 918432159146 Indian OPEN SEAT

200115618 27371
HARIOM 
CHAUDHARY

GIRJA NAND 
CHAUDHARY NUTAN CHAUDHARY GNNO 17-02-2001 918860049005 Indian OPEN SEAT

200112350 27372 SAMEER SAIFI MOHD SHAFI NASEEM JAHAN BCNO 14-04-2001 919412523521 Indian OPEN SEAT

420112555 27373

K 
MAHESHWARI 
RAJU

K V V ANJANEYA 
RAJU K AUROSRI RAJU GNNO 13-10-2000 917013223699 Indian OPEN SEAT

280907039 27374
RUSAIF HARIF 
KP ABDUL HARIF KP NADEERA P BCNO 09-04-2000 918281495773 Indian OPEN SEAT

450103362 27375
PRASHAM 
SRIVASTAVA

RAJEEV KUMAR 
SRIVASTAVA SMRITI SAXENA GNNO 19-08-2000 918949316920 Indian OPEN SEAT

441001855 27376
AMAN 
ROSHAN MAHESH KR ANJALI BCNO 09-09-2000 919871270398 Indian OPEN SEAT

410802220 27377 PRANAV M
MATHANA 
GOPAL S THULASILAKSHMI G GNNO 24-04-2002 919943148081 Indian OPEN SEAT

390322923 27378
MUSKAN 
GUPTA NAVEEN GUPTA SEEMA GUPTA GNNO 18-12-1999 919782060453 Indian OPEN SEAT

280202265 27379 MARIA TOMY TOMY JENNY EWNO 02-09-1999 919947624193 Indian OPEN SEAT

440400955 27382
SURUCHI 
MAURYA J N PRASAD SAVITA RANI GNNO 10-07-1999 919540647005 Indian OPEN SEAT

280107105 27384
L G SREEHARI 
PILLAI

GOPINATHAN 
PILLAI R USHADEVI G K GNNO 16-12-1998 919400425326 Indian OPEN SEAT

441001176 27386 QUDSIA KHAN ABDUL JABBAR MUSADDIQ JAHAN GNNO 03-06-2000 919897387583 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390328330 27387 SAKSHI JAIN
PAWAN KUMAR 
JAIN RENU JAIN GNNO 24-08-2002 919460667233 Indian OPEN SEAT

150221317 27388
PRINCE 
KUMAR RAJ KISHORE SAH ASHA KUMARI BCNO 25-02-1999 917062348110 Indian OPEN SEAT

200124226 27390
AKANKSHA 
PANDEY

VIJAY NARAYAN 
PANDEY RITA PANDEY GNNO 30-05-1999 919212552833 Indian OPEN SEAT

390367459 27394
HARI PRASAD 
SAINI

PREM CHAND 
SAINI URMILA DEVI BCNO 20-09-1999 919875074647 Indian OPEN SEAT

120507394 27397
TUMMA 
BHARATH

TUMMA 
PENTAIAH TUMMA VANI BCNO 12-05-1999 917997846670 Indian OPEN SEAT

281108257 27401
ROSHAN DAS 
G GNANADAS M KUNJAMMA G BCNO 08-03-2000 919656106069 Indian OPEN SEAT

390402326 27402 NIKHIL SONI KAMLESH SONI SUMITRA SONI BCNO 08-08-2000 919783790279 Indian OPEN SEAT

280703864 27403
CHANDRESH S 
NAIR SATHISH NAIR MALA GNNO 13-02-2001 919526792795 Indian OPEN SEAT

440602069 27404 HRITIK TEWARI MUKUND TEWARI SUMAN TEWARI EWNO 17-10-1997 918808947200 Indian OPEN SEAT

200117104 27406 SHIKSHA KAMLESH KUMAR PUSHPA DEVI GNNO 09-12-2001 919868201535 Indian OPEN SEAT

390316236 27407
HRITIK 
RATNESH RATNESH KUMAR MAMTA DEVI YADAV BCNO 30-10-2001 917891048791 Indian OPEN SEAT

270240250 27408 HANIM OMER SUBAIR V K HAFEESA P K BCNO 09-04-2001 916363696882 Indian OPEN SEAT

280500259 27409 NAMITHA C
NARAYANAN 
NAIR C SWARNALETHA E GNNO 12-12-2000 919400123970 Indian OPEN SEAT

390501950 27410 KM RADHA ASHOK KUMAR SUNITA DEVI GNNO 05-07-2001 919636087449 Indian OPEN SEAT

390327927 27412
ASHISH 
KUMAR CHHATTU SINGH SUNITA DEVI EWNO 16-11-2001 917375879128 Indian OPEN SEAT

450103342 27413
GARIMA 
SINGH BHOODEV SINGH SHEILA SINGH BCNO 13-11-1998 918630778661 Indian OPEN SEAT
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220600371 27414 ROHIT KUMAR
RAKESH KUMAR 
SINGH SNEHLATA KUMARI BCNO 14-08-2001 919636156094 Indian OPEN SEAT

280816409 27415 ACHANYA T C
MURALEEDHARA
N SREEJA BCNO 21-12-1999 919446642993 Indian OPEN SEAT

160109268 27417 JANVI VERMA SUBH KARAN MANDEEP KAUR BCNO 29-09-2001 919855546207 Indian OPEN SEAT

200154414 27419
PRANAV 
GUPTA PRAMOD KUMAR SHOBHA KUMARI GNNO 08-09-1999 919891247523 Indian OPEN SEAT

440102732 27420
CHITRANSHI 
KULSHRESTHA

DEEPAK 
KULSHRESTHA

MANJARI 
KULSHRESTHA GNNO 14-05-1999 919997270762 Indian OPEN SEAT

460805005 27427
SOUMYADIP 
MAL MUKUL MAL SULEKHA MAL BCNO 27-11-1999 919679380976 Indian OPEN SEAT

390513157 27428
KRINA 
SOLANKI

VIRENDRA 
SOLANKI NEETU ARYA GNNO 21-09-2000 919825155792 Indian OPEN SEAT

390105692 27430
PAARTH 
RAJPUROHIT

GOVIND SINGH 
RAJPUROHIT REKHA RAJPUROHIT GNNO 03-08-2000 917727834911 Indian OPEN SEAT

390300486 27433 ANJALI CHHIPA
DEEN DAYAL 
TAKEWAL SUDHA DEVI BCNO 22-06-2000 919116773621 Indian OPEN SEAT

441000733 27437
PRASHANT 
CHAUHAN

PRAVENDRA 
KUMAR 
CHAUHAN SUDHA CHAUHAN EWNO 22-12-2000 918954380191 Indian OPEN SEAT

440106484 27440 HARSH MITTAL SANJAY MITTAL SUMAN MITTAL EWNO 09-05-2000 918890819642 Indian OPEN SEAT

170102979 27441
HIMANI 
AGRAWAL NIRAJ AGRAWAL VAISHALI AGRAWAL GNNO 11-04-2001 918827557771 Indian OPEN SEAT

200147945 27443 KANIKA GARG MUKESH GARG NAINA GARG GNNO 09-11-2000 919654834628 Indian OPEN SEAT

200156807 27446
RATAN 
KUMAR SUDAMA GIRI ASHA KIRAN GNNO 15-03-2000 916204518914 Indian OPEN SEAT

280801483 27447 R S POOJA RAJEEV P SHERMILA P BCNO 22-12-2000 919188502749 Indian OPEN SEAT
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410118220 27449
SRI SHREYAS 
PADMANABAN PADMANABAN S HEMALATHA B BCNO 11-10-2000 919789827566 Indian OPEN SEAT

280709146 27450 SAI SACHIN C S SAJAN S CHITHRA V K BCNO 15-04-2000 918281822181 Indian OPEN SEAT

280814958 27451
SAHAD 
USMAN USMAN V P MUMTHAS BCNO 02-03-1999 919745003785 Indian OPEN SEAT

380202707 27452
ANUBHAV 
SINGH VIKRAM SINGH GEETA SINGH BCNO 05-04-1999 919983954595 Indian OPEN SEAT

200116866 27454
VAIDEHI 
SINGH SANJAY SINGH SARITA SINGH EWNO 28-02-2002 919650649512 Indian OPEN SEAT

390204280 27455
VINAY KUMAR 
BAJAJ DAMODER BAJAJ ANU RADHA BAJAJ EWNO 21-12-1999 917814477164 Indian OPEN SEAT

390205031 27456
PRASHANT 
RAJPUROHIT

RAJENDRA SINGH 
RAJPUROHIT BHAGWATI DEVI EWNO 28-09-2000 918003249566 Indian OPEN SEAT

160100004 27457

JAIWANT 
SINGH 
BUDHIRAJA

GURVINDER PAL 
SINGH SIMRAT KAUR GNNO 09-06-2001 917009833328 Indian OPEN SEAT

390517223 27458
RAVINA 
PRAJAPAT

KRISHAN GOPAL 
PRAJAPAT LALITA DEVI BCNO 25-05-1999 919079123040 Indian OPEN SEAT

170101616 27460 SANJANA SAO
MANOJ KUMAR 
SAO KANTI SAO GNNO 07-07-2000 919752443478 Indian OPEN SEAT

270709472 27461
FAHEEM 
MUHAMMED

FASSILUL 
RAHIMAN K

P FATHIMATH 
SAMEERA BCNO 02-08-2000 918281238893 Indian OPEN SEAT

280105007 27463
SAMRIN A 
SUDHEER SUDHEER T A ANEESA SUDHEER BCNO 20-09-1999 919446939608 Indian OPEN SEAT

440901881 27468
DAKSH 
PRAKASH

SATYA PRAKASH 
GANGWAR SARITA GANGWAR BCNO 21-12-1998 917668011158 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390404044 27470
ABHIJEET 
PATEL

DURGA RAM 
PATEL SUMAN PATEL BCNO 04-05-1997 918505057533 Indian OPEN SEAT

390509052 27471
LOVELY 
RANJAN

CHITTARANJAN 
PRASAD KUMARI MINA SINHA BCNO 15-09-2000 917260955292 Indian OPEN SEAT

440601514 27472
SAGAR 
SADAIYA SANJEEV SADAIYA SADHNA SADAIYA GNNO 23-12-2000 918765568208 Indian OPEN SEAT

310901841 27473

SAYALI 
SHIVAJI 
KOYALE SHIVAJI KALPANA BCNO 09-08-2000 919402958988 Indian OPEN SEAT

200104557 27476
PIYUSH 
AGGARWAL

AJAY KUMAR 
AGGARWAL REKHA AGGARWAL EWNO 25-10-2000 918700276549 Indian OPEN SEAT

390301840 27478
HARSHIT 
SHRINGI MANISH SHRINGI RAJNI SHRINGI GNNO 08-11-2001 917688872313 Indian OPEN SEAT

440506077 27482
ALOK 
CHAUDHARY

SHARAVAN 
CHAUDHARY ASHA CHAUDHARY BCNO 05-09-2001 917408560348 Indian OPEN SEAT

280708501 27485 ASWIN S R RADAKRISHNAN C SINDHU K V BCNO 06-03-2000 919061555717 Indian OPEN SEAT
200101281 27487 POOJA RAJESH ANITA GNNO 09-07-2001 918384034283 Indian OPEN SEAT

160103422 27489
AANCHAL 
SHARMA RAJ PAL SHARMA ANJU SHARMA GNNO 24-01-2001 919999865658 Indian OPEN SEAT

460816391 27491

NABIN 
ASHARAM 
SAHA SUKUMAR SAHA TRIPTI SAHA EWNO 21-11-2000 917278763442 Indian OPEN SEAT

441113129 27492 PALAK MISHRA
SHATRUGHAN 
KUMAR MISHRA SUMAN MISHRA GNNO 29-05-2000 919956855725 Indian OPEN SEAT

390318741 27493
PANKAJ 
SHARMA

MANOJ KUMAR 
SHARMA DEEPMALA SHARMA EWNO 15-08-2000 919772459918 Indian OPEN SEAT

390480120 27494
TANVI SINGH 
TANWAR

HARI SINGH 
TANWAR ABHA CHAUHAN GNNO 10-02-2001 919414433063 Indian OPEN SEAT
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220300950 27495

GORADIA 
KAVACH 
VIRALBHAI VIRALBHAI ALPABEN GNNO 09-07-2002 919825760345 Indian OPEN SEAT

230204081 27496
SANKALP 
KUMAR

BRAJ BHUSAN 
SINGH SUMAN LATA KUMARI BCNO 27-09-2002 919914157698 Indian OPEN SEAT

440829723 27500
MOHAMMAD 
FURKAN SHAHID SHABNAM BANO BCNO 12-02-1996 917432847623 Indian OPEN SEAT

170202987 27501
SMRITI 
AGRAWAL

SURESH 
AGRAWAL RENU AGRAWAL GNNO 05-06-2001 919610843245 Indian OPEN SEAT

430101550 27506 ARKAJIT PAL RATAN PAL ARUNA RUDRA PAL BCNO 01-12-2000 916009064682 Indian OPEN SEAT

390340300 27507
VAIBHAV 
BANSAL

NARENDRA 
KUMAR BANSAL MALA BANSAL GNNO 04-12-1998 919694919240 Indian OPEN SEAT

281000812 27508
MOHAMMED 
AJMAL T A ASAD NASEEMA BCNO 13-12-1998 919745853922 Indian OPEN SEAT

310414208 27512

QUAZI 
MOHAMMED 
AFZAALUDDIN

QUAZI 
ASADUDDIN

QUAZI SARWAT 
ASADUDDIN GNNO 05-05-1999 917448199786 Indian OPEN SEAT

300101812 27513 VISHAL JOHARI ANIL JOHARI MANISHA JOHARI BCNO 13-01-2000 919827765060 Indian OPEN SEAT

300308576 27514
ANSHUMAN 
GUPTA

JAGDISH PRASAD 
GUPTA SUNITA GUPTA BCNO 02-08-1999 917389084828 Indian OPEN SEAT

120103770 27515

TEJA SREE 
MALLAVARAP
U

CHINNAIAH 
MALLAVARAPU

JAYA SRI 
MALLAVARAPU GNNO 14-03-2001 919912818790 Indian OPEN SEAT

280815923 27516 AKSHARA A K SIVADASAN A K KOUSALLIA C K BCNO 02-12-1998 919961157207 Indian OPEN SEAT

311805925 27517
NAGPURE 
SNEHA ASHOK ASHOK KIRAN BCNO 05-07-2000 918976556823 Indian OPEN SEAT

240204402 27519 SHREYA RANA RAJESH RANA SHALINI RANA GNNO 02-05-2000 919816154397 Indian OPEN SEAT
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150206169 27524 RISHI RANJAN
RAJ KISHORE 
PRASAD ARPANA PRASAD GNNO 13-10-2001 918875293175 Indian OPEN SEAT

120510590 27529
TATTUKOLLA 
VARSHA

TATTUKOLLA 
MOHANA 
SRINIVASA RAO

TATTUKOLLA NAGA 
JYOTHI BCNO 13-08-2001 919885251686 Indian OPEN SEAT

160102377 27531
ANUKRITI 
PANDEY

ASHUTOSH 
PANDEY GEETA PANDEY EWNO 09-07-1996 917988627167 Indian OPEN SEAT

390307074 27532
LAKSHYA 
GADIA AMIT GADIA BABITA GADIA EWNO 22-01-2002 919829227363 Indian OPEN SEAT

360416113 27535
RITUPARNA 
SARANGI

SAILESH KUMAR 
SARANGI SANJUKTA KHADANGA GNNO 20-09-1999 919348452140 Indian OPEN SEAT

120514767 27537
BOSUDORA 
RAMYA

BOSUDORA 
MOHAN RAO

BOSUDORA 
SARASWATHI BCNO 16-06-2001 919437659202 Indian OPEN SEAT

310801818 27542 MULLA SARA NAJEEM ANIS FATIMA GNNO 24-01-2001 917709136200 Indian OPEN SEAT
380500819 27544 RICHA GARG ASHOK KUMAR NEETU RANI GNNO 29-06-2001 919417148817 Indian OPEN SEAT

311506455 27545

PAWAR 
ANUJA 
YOGESH YOGESH SWATI GNNO 27-12-1999 919604220021 Indian OPEN SEAT

311112708 27546

ANMOL 
AVINASH 
PADOLE AVINASH PADOLE SONAL PADOLE GNNO 04-01-2000 919810968186 Indian OPEN SEAT

270243238 27549 DEEPIKA M MALLESH G R SARALA K BCNO 19-02-2001 919380148824 Indian OPEN SEAT

300404220 27550
RAJEEV 
SAXENA

RAJ KUMAR 
SAXENA RINA SAXENA GNNO 12-02-2001 917000027106 Indian OPEN SEAT

230100022 27552 AMRITA SINGH
DHARAM PAL 
SINGH LAXMI DEVI SCNO 14-08-2000 918929574909 Indian OPEN SEAT

440102304 27557 ARYAN ARORA ANIL ARORA GEETA ARORA GNNO 28-01-2001 916398807732 Indian OPEN SEAT

260202100 27559
SNEHA 
KUMARI

SANJAY KUMAR 
SINGH NEELIMA SINGH GNNO 18-05-2000 917979760702 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420119203 27564
KURELLI 
MEGHANA

KURELLI PANSA 
REDDY KURELLI SAILATHA GNNO 15-01-2001 919700849849 Indian OPEN SEAT

360100354 27565
SOUMYARANJ
AN SAHU

SACHIDANANDA 
SAHU SARMILA SAHU BCNO 05-03-2000 919938022887 Indian OPEN SEAT

390101757 27566 DIKSHA GUPTA PANKAJ GUPTA SEEMA GUPTA GNNO 16-02-2000 918740094518 Indian OPEN SEAT

420106032 27567

HARSHA 
VARDHINI 
KANIKE

SREENIVASULU 
KANIKE BHAGYA LAKSHMI K GNNO 17-08-2001 919490730328 Indian OPEN SEAT

360302475 27568 SOBHNA SAHU
SURJYA 
NARAYAN SAHU SARITA SAHU BCNO 13-11-1997 919938815117 Indian OPEN SEAT

280908471 27569
SALMA 
SHAJAHAN SHAJAHAN S

RAJEENA 
HASSANKUTTY BCNO 03-04-2000 919447030510 Indian OPEN SEAT

441101285 27570 AASIA JAMAL SHAHID JAMAL TARANNUM JAHAN BCNO 10-06-1997 917905000593 Indian OPEN SEAT

120101868 27571
POKALA 
SATYA SAHITHI

POKALA SIVA 
SANKARA VARA 
PRASADA RAO POKALA ROJA RAMANI GNNO 27-01-2001 919701858666 Indian OPEN SEAT

420119531 27573
MANAV 
GUPTA

AJAY KUMAR 
GUPTA CHAYA GUPTA GNNO 08-08-2000 919246511134 Indian OPEN SEAT

120302130 27575
ALLAM UDAY 
KUMAR

ALLAM 
SREENIVASULU ALLAM SARALA BCNO 19-06-2001 919848156591 Indian OPEN SEAT

390101083 27576
RAHUL 
KUMAR

SATWINDER 
KUMAR REENA DEVI BCNO 29-10-1999 918372893953 Indian OPEN SEAT

390316296 27577
ANKIT KUMAR 
SHARMA

RAM ALAM 
SHARMA MAMTA DEVI BCNO 20-07-2000 919521407457 Indian OPEN SEAT

120511036 27579

AMBATI 
VEERANJANEY
ULU

VENKATESWARA 
RAO SESHAMMA EWNO 28-12-2001 919849986019 Indian OPEN SEAT

440106826 27580
MAYANK 
MITTAL

RAKESH KUMAR 
MITTAL ARCHANA MITTAL EWNO 17-08-2001 919568356378 Indian OPEN SEAT
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460830964 27581 SAGNIK SINHA SUJOY SINHA BARNALI SINHA GNNO 02-09-2001 918240816969 Indian OPEN SEAT

390317398 27582
SHIGUFTA 
KHAN YAKUB KHAN

SHAMIM BANO 
KAYAMKHANI BCNO 12-01-2000 917014196243 Indian OPEN SEAT

440708265 27584
SHRADDHA 
MISHRA

MANOJ KUMAR 
MISHRA KSHAMA MISHRA GNNO 24-06-2000 919651178736 Indian OPEN SEAT

440816453 27590
KM VINEETA 
YADAV NANHE LAL SUMAN YADAV BCNO 16-09-1993 918887621900 Indian OPEN SEAT

311004709 27591

SHRIYA 
AVINASH 
VISHWASRAO

AVINASH ARUN 
VISHWASRAO

APARNA AVINASH 
VISHWASRAO GNNO 27-11-2001 919869072118 Indian OPEN SEAT

390512756 27593
ABHIPSA 
SAHOO S K SAHOO SASMITA SAHOO GNNO 21-12-2000 919953251680 Indian OPEN SEAT

390324473 27594
AAKANKSHA 
SHARAN AKHILESH KUMAR VANDANA KUMARI GNNO 08-10-2001 919079354865 Indian OPEN SEAT

280900216 27595
SAMA 
SHUKOOR ABDU SHUKOOR

AYISHA SMITHA 
MANAKAT ABDUL ALI BCNO 07-06-2000 917356207874 Indian OPEN SEAT

390307104 27597
NITIN 
BHAGASARA

JAI SINGH 
BHAGASARA JAYA BHAGASARA BCNO 29-10-2000 919166649036 Indian OPEN SEAT

390503421 27598 NEHA SINGH
TEJ PRATAP 
SINGH MANJU SINGH BCNO 25-08-2001 919621364015 Indian OPEN SEAT

440814436 27601
ARYA MANI 
TRIPATHI

SANJAY MANI 
TRIPATHI

MADHURI MANI 
TRIPATHI EWNO 02-02-2000 916393361673 Indian OPEN SEAT

390410568 27602
KAMLESHWAR 
 GAUR

KRISHAN GOPAL 
GAUR RAJU DEVI GAUR GNNO 15-09-1998 919414813861 Indian OPEN SEAT

311108472 27603

DHRUV 
SANJAY 
WATANE SANJAY WATANE JYOTI SANJAY WATANE BCNO 02-02-2001 917249756255 Indian OPEN SEAT

390325315 27604 PUSHPENDRA
BABULAL 
KUMAWAT RATNA KUMAWAT BCNO 21-06-2001 919724366461 Indian OPEN SEAT
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460810492 27605
IPSITA 
CHANDRA

MANEESH 
CHANDRA POONAM CHANDRA GNNO 11-09-2000 919007019849 Indian OPEN SEAT

420203037 27606
KALIGETI 
INDHU MALLESH SAVITHA BCNO 30-08-2000 919989142434 Indian OPEN SEAT

360411241 27609
SK SOHAIL 
AKHTAR SK JAFRULLA SABANA AKHTAR GNNO 28-08-2000 919178456379 Indian OPEN SEAT

390508196 27612 MAMTA KALER
ROSHAN 
CHOUDHARY SUPYAR DEVI BCNO 25-04-2000 919929096251 Indian OPEN SEAT

300322072 27614
HARISH 
GOGLIYA RAJU GOGLIYA SHANTI BAI BCNO 01-07-1998 919680774556 Indian OPEN SEAT

300101466 27615 AYUSH JAIN AJAY JAIN SHUBHRA JAIN GNNO 11-06-1999 919826513767 Indian OPEN SEAT

390320947 27621
KHUSHI 
CHOUDHARY SURESH JAKHAR SUDESH CHOUDHARY BCNO 15-09-1999 918866999400 Indian OPEN SEAT

281109845 27622
JOMON S 
JOHN JOHN V B SERAB MARY T BCNO 05-03-2000 919567514561 Indian OPEN SEAT

281102958 27623
DEVIPRIYA 
AJITH AJITH S N KEERTHI DHAR BCNO 19-04-1999 919446551478 Indian OPEN SEAT

390403150 27626
ARUNA 
RATHORE

BAJRANG SINGH 
RATHORE RADHA KANWAR EWNO 20-09-1990 917790944026 Indian OPEN SEAT

440803736 27627 HERA FATMA MOHD AMJAD RAZIA NASREEN BCNO 22-08-1999 917249926592 Indian OPEN SEAT

380203570 27628
AMULYA 
PANKAJ PANKAJ ANGI MAMTA GNNO 15-01-2002 919417915460 Indian OPEN SEAT

440903190 27633 MANSI VERMA
YOGENDRA 
KUMAR VERMA KAVITA VERMA BCNO 20-12-1998 919650627990 Indian OPEN SEAT

160110527 27634 SHWETA SURAJMAL INDIRA GNNO 18-04-2000 917056786686 Indian OPEN SEAT

150218305 27636
MEENAKSHI 
SHANDILYA

SHIWAJI 
SHANDILYA MANJU SHANDILYA GNNO 19-04-1999 918529093527 Indian OPEN SEAT

200109996 27637
PRINCE 
KUMAR SINGH A K SINGH POONAM SINGH EWNO 27-10-2001 919891110941 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311404817 27640
SUJAY VIJAY 
KHAMRAI

VIJAY KHUDIRAM 
KHAMRAI

PRATIMA VIJAY 
KHAMRAI GNNO 12-10-1999 918898541066 Indian OPEN SEAT

441002650 27642 YASH RASTOGI PANKAJ RASTOGI ALKA RASTOGI BCNO 01-07-2001 919105266530 Indian OPEN SEAT

120514328 27643

VANKAYALAPA
TI VENKATA 
PRAVALLIKA

VANKAYALAPATI 
SIVA RAMA 
KRISHNA

VANKAYALAPATI 
SOUBHAGYAM EWNO 30-08-2000 918500538809 Indian OPEN SEAT

311509753 27646 KAPIL MEENA
AMAR SINGH 
MEENA INDRA DEVI MEENA STNO 07-11-2001 918824547414 Indian OPEN SEAT

380101773 27649
RAMANBIR 
KAUR AMARBIR SINGH RAJINDER KAUR GNNO 18-06-2000 917347372698 Indian OPEN SEAT

380203515 27650
EIVRANPREET 
KAUR RAM SINGH HARJIT KAUR EWNO 01-07-2002 917837801665 Indian OPEN SEAT

280708339 27654 ATHIRA P S SUNILKUMAR P T JAYALAKSHMI S GNNO 20-12-2000 919061826159 Indian OPEN SEAT
280815827 27656 HARSHA T P MOHANDAS RAJINA BCNO 15-04-1999 919745921830 Indian OPEN SEAT

440713509 27658
TRAPTI 
KATIYAR

DAYANAND 
KATIYAR ASHA KATIYAR BCNO 14-09-2000 919696405466 Indian OPEN SEAT

390314685 27659
LOVISH 
KHUDIA RAJESH KUMAR SUMAN BCNO 01-09-2000 919216229862 Indian OPEN SEAT

230104450 27661 AKANKSHA RAJBEER BIMLA GNNO 01-01-1999 919974632226 Indian OPEN SEAT

300103517 27663
SHIVANI 
MISHRA

UPENDRA 
MISHRA ASHA MISHRA GNNO 04-11-1998 918827072367 Indian OPEN SEAT

230205543 27664 SALONI MUKESH POONAM GNNO 09-10-2000 918813099644 Indian OPEN SEAT

120509676 27665
BAINENI 
JAYANTH SAI

BAINENI 
SUBRAMANYAM

KOLLA 
NAGARAJANAIDU 
HIMABINDU GNNO 31-08-2001 919502978200 Indian OPEN SEAT

420109025 27668 KARLI YOJITHA KARLI SRIDHAR KARLI ANUSHA BCNO 13-02-2001 919246508118 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390367031 27669

DEEPAK 
KUMAR 
YADAV SANJAY YADAV REKHA DEVI BCNO 15-06-2001 919461770552 Indian OPEN SEAT

120508081 27671

SIRIKI 
CHANDRIKA 
KEERTHI

SIRIKI TRINADHA 
RAO

KORUPOLU Y N 
MUTYAMAMMA BCNO 25-08-2002 919494328417 Indian OPEN SEAT

280603606 27672
AISWARYA 
LAKSHMI U

UNNIKRISHNAN K 
B BIJU BAI BCNO 22-04-1999 919400272299 Indian OPEN SEAT

260200762 27674
SANA 
PERWEEN AKHTAR HUSSAIN RUKHSHANA BANO GNNO 05-04-1998

036187975203
61 Indian OPEN SEAT

390308819 27675
NISHANT 
SINGH VIJAY SINGH GEETANJALI SINGH BCNO 25-10-1999 917725873820 Indian OPEN SEAT

260307517 27676 AMISHA RAJ
SANJAY KUMAR 
SINHA ANJU SINHA GNNO 30-12-2001 919472382888 Indian OPEN SEAT

410119562 27677 AASHRITHA M ARUN BABU M SANGEETHA M GNNO 28-06-2000 919940318294 Indian OPEN SEAT

311510842 27680
KHADEEJAH 
HUSSAIN

MUSHARRAF 
HUSSAIN NAZIRA HUSSAIN GNNO 03-07-2001 919850438267 Indian OPEN SEAT

460903325 27681 SHAILY SARAN
ANJANI KUMAR 
SARAN BHARTI SARAN GNNO 04-05-1996 919006560577 Indian OPEN SEAT

390313933 27683 AISH DANAM
SURENDRA 
KUMAR DANAM MAMTA DANAM GNNO 26-03-2001 919414596657 Indian OPEN SEAT

200127509 27684
AAYUSH 
SINGH

SHISHU PAL 
SINGH NEELAM DEVI EWNO 05-12-2000 918076815747 Indian OPEN SEAT

310417357 27685 ABDUL WASE ABDUL HAMEED FOUZIA KHATOON EWNO 27-08-2000 917875430504 Indian OPEN SEAT

200126533 27686 AKRAM ALI
MD MARGHOOB 
ALAM

BIBI KANEEJA 
KHATOON BCNO 15-09-1998 917454805509 Indian OPEN SEAT

380501981 27690 AADIT VIKAS CHANDER ATULA GNNO 20-05-2000 919815467803 Indian OPEN SEAT

300311454 27693
HARSHITA 
MISHRA BRIJESH MISHRA SAVITA MISHRA GNNO 08-02-1999 919669640680 Indian OPEN SEAT
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440505481 27697
PRIYANSHI 
SHUKLA S N SHUKLA HEMLATA SHUKLA GNNO 18-01-2000 919956117340 Indian OPEN SEAT

120505768 27698

MUDE 
VENKATA 
ROHITH NAIK

MUDE NAGA 
RAJA NAIK MUDE LAKSHMI DEVI STNO 20-07-2002 919177033125 Indian OPEN SEAT

460400700 27701 ATUL KUMAR SATYABIR SINGH PRAMILA DEVI GNNO 20-06-1999 919382652911 Indian OPEN SEAT

390343008 27703
DEEPAK 
KUMAWAT

CHOTU RAM 
KUMAWAT SANTOSH KUMAWAT BCNO 07-11-1998 917062109728 Indian OPEN SEAT

300304247 27704
AKASH 
DHAKAD

RADHELAL 
DHAKAD KAUSHALYA BCNO 28-07-2000 918827267407 Indian OPEN SEAT

390349656 27706

NITESH 
KUMAR 
YADAV

NAGAR MAL 
YADAV SAJANA DEVI BCNO 27-04-2002 918079019654 Indian OPEN SEAT

310907704 27707
KHOT RUTUJA 
ARVIND ARVIND VARSHA BCNO 09-01-2001 919422640500 Indian OPEN SEAT

300307539 27708
NAMAN 
VERMA SUJEET VERMA NAMITA VERMA GNNO 06-04-1999 918319019195 Indian OPEN SEAT

230205894 27709 TAMANNA
ANAND KUMAR 
YADAV SUMAN DEVI BCNO 17-03-2000 919818651612 Indian OPEN SEAT

440600701 27710 SANDEEP JAIN
MURLI 
MANOHAR JAIN JAISHRI JAIN EWNO 28-02-1998 919610347317 Indian OPEN SEAT

380501642 27711 HIMANSHI RAJINDER PAL RITA RANI GNNO 05-03-2001 919815436667 Indian OPEN SEAT

390310771 27712
ROHIT 
RAJORIA SAGAR VERMA SHANTI DEVI SCNO 14-07-2000 919950151413 Indian OPEN SEAT

450302806 27713 ADITYA RAJ
MANOJ KUMAR 
SHRIVASTVA SHOBHA SRIVASTAVA EWNO 28-01-1998 918979477485 Indian OPEN SEAT

390303345 27716 AJAY KUMAR SAMPAT PRASAD VINA DEVI BCNO 15-02-1996 917739974773 Indian OPEN SEAT

281109840 27717
SREYA SUNIL 
KUMAR D SUNIL KUMAR SREEVIDYA BCNO 21-08-2000 919446190657 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390506317 27720
CHETNA 
KUMARI

CHANDESHWAR 
YADAV ANUPAM KUMARI BCNO 05-01-2001 917545074081 Indian OPEN SEAT

441102373 27722
SHIVANGI 
PANDEY P C PANDEY SHUBHRA PANDEY GNNO 10-11-1999 919415813018 Indian OPEN SEAT

440901686 27724 HAMZA TAHIR TAHIR HUSSAIN SHABANA PARVEEN BCNO 11-02-1998 919368694484 Indian OPEN SEAT

280301727 27725
LAKSHMI 
MURALI

MURALI 
MADHAVAN P SUNANDA MURALI GNNO 25-05-2000 919447178698 Indian OPEN SEAT

390322402 27729 SAKSHI GUPTA ASHOK GUPTA ANITA GUPTA GNNO 05-12-2000 917073177819 Indian OPEN SEAT

440809996 27730 TANYA YADAV
ANJUL KUMAR 
YADAV VINEETA YADAV BCNO 27-09-2001 919917366881 Indian OPEN SEAT

220803346 27731

NAIK 
DEVANSHI 
ASHISHKUMAR

ASHISHKUMAR 
NAIK MONA NAIK GNNO 04-02-2001 917600017490 Indian OPEN SEAT

390325085 27733 VANDANA NARESH PAL SEEMA DEVI BCNO 06-05-2000 918404092480 Indian OPEN SEAT

311121429 27735
RADHIKA 
MAHADANI

JAYAWANT 
MAHADANI SONAL MAHADANI GNNO 04-01-2001 917030325004 Indian OPEN SEAT

390326804 27737
RAKHI 
TANWAR

PRAHALAD 
SINGH TANWAR KUSUM TANWAR GNNO 08-08-1998 918196080643 Indian OPEN SEAT

230201729 27738
RAHUL 
LOCHAB AJIT SINGH BIRMATI EWNO 10-05-1998 919350081198 Indian OPEN SEAT

311207472 27739

PAWAR 
HIMANSHU 
VINOD VINOD SAVITA GNNO 11-03-2000 918637794386 Indian OPEN SEAT

120512462 27740
BAGEPALLI 
LALITHESH

BAGEPALLI 
MURALI PRATHAP RAYA NAGA JYOTHI BCNO 27-08-2002 919704159320 Indian OPEN SEAT

410301079 27743 SWATHI K KANNAN G SASI K BCNO 18-10-2001 919486536800 Indian OPEN SEAT

281106710 27744
SREEHARI 
SURESH SURESH KUMAR LAKSHMI GOPAL GNNO 06-04-2000 919048322021 Indian OPEN SEAT
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460501476 27746
SUVANKAR 
HAZARI TAPAS HAZARI CHAMPA HAZARI BCNO 18-06-2001 916294165416 Indian OPEN SEAT

280708635 27747
NIKHIL 
KOLLINS K A V KOLLINS NISHY KOLLINS GNNO 03-08-2000 919623650347 Indian OPEN SEAT

390103353 27748
GOURAV 
KUMAR

VIRENDRA 
KUMAR INDIRA SCNO 08-07-2001 917742974445 Indian OPEN SEAT

281209577 27749
SHABNAM 
SAKEER SAKEER N M AYSHA K S BCNO 31-03-2000 918129977660 Indian OPEN SEAT

120104694 27750
PULLASI 
RAHUL

PULLASI 
THUKARAM

PULLASI 
SIDDESWARAMMA GNNO 01-09-2000 919908044872 Indian OPEN SEAT

150218599 27751 ZARA TARIQUE
SYED TARIQUE 
IMAM SHAKIA SAMREEN GNNO 21-06-2000 917665854314 Indian OPEN SEAT

310101996 27755
SAMIKSHA 
DILIP UDHANE DILIP JYOTI GNNO 04-01-2001 919975697701 Indian OPEN SEAT

120200137 27756

SIDDIREDDY 
DEVASAI 
REDDY

SIDDIREDDY 
CHANDRASEKAR 
REDDY SIDDIREDDY SUNEETHA GNNO 15-09-2000 918099792589 Indian OPEN SEAT

280812454 27758 AJAL BHASKAR BHASKARAN REEJA M BCNO 07-12-1999 916235367744 Indian OPEN SEAT

440900126 27759 PRINCY RANA PANKAJ KUMAR SUSHMA BCNO 07-06-2000 919219737476 Indian OPEN SEAT

300501284 27761
RISHABH 
SINGH

GYANENDRA 
PRATAP SINGH NEETU SINGH GNNO 15-03-2000 919131347454 Indian OPEN SEAT

390500167 27762 IBTSAM JABI
RAIS BABU 
ANSARI ZUBEDA BANO BCNO 02-08-1998 918742875822 Indian OPEN SEAT

441106357 27764
SHIKSHA 
SINGH

KASHI NATH 
SINGH SARITA SINGH BCNO 02-01-1999 918003770259 Indian OPEN SEAT

460810960 27766 SRIJA SINHA SANJAY SINHA SUDAKSHINA SINHA GNNO 01-11-2000 917003668873 Indian OPEN SEAT

390508421 27768
APARAJITA 
SHARMA RAJESH SHARMA ASHA GNNO 15-07-2000 919929183252 Indian OPEN SEAT
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440811817 27772 NIDHI SINGH
RAJBHADUR 
SINGH REETA SINGH EWNO 05-05-1999 919792419303 Indian OPEN SEAT

200113054 27773 RAHUL AJAY MAHTO RITA DEVI BCNO 07-03-2001 918743932511 Indian OPEN SEAT
160115760 27774 SHREYA SANJIV SURUCHI EWNO 20-08-2001 919255253221 Indian OPEN SEAT

390501670 27775 SANA JAWED NAUSHAD JAWED NIKHAT JAWED GNNO 27-08-2000 917478164040 Indian OPEN SEAT

200123400 27776 ADITYA ARYA
OM PRAKASH 
ARYA SHOBHA DEVI BCNO 08-04-2000 919430250112 Indian OPEN SEAT

390404082 27777 YASH BANSAL DILESH BANSAL ALKA BANSAL EWNO 27-06-1999 917597681004 Indian OPEN SEAT

390355431 27779
NIKITA 
CHOUDHARY

PYARELAL 
CHOUDHARY NIRMALA CHOUDHARY BCNO 05-01-2002 919967570324 Indian OPEN SEAT

440403696 27780
SAGAR 
JAISWAL

RAMESHWAR 
PRASAD JAISWAL PUSHPA DEVI BCNO 20-01-1998 919318413371 Indian OPEN SEAT

441108963 27781
OMEESHA 
YADAV

ARVIND KUMAR 
YADAV SUNEETA YADAV BCNO 06-02-2001 917887232066 Indian OPEN SEAT

390604192 27784
AJAY KUMAR 
SAHARAN

BAL RAM 
SAHARAN SAVITRI DEVI BCNO 12-11-1999 917300374429 Indian OPEN SEAT

280706181 27787
ANNIE 
OUSEPH BINU VINCENT LINCY JOSEPH EWNO 26-06-2000 919947574436 Indian OPEN SEAT

230208730 27789 MAJID KHAN ASGAR KHAN ISHRAT BCNO 07-07-2000 919813800854 Indian OPEN SEAT

390325147 27794
PANKAJ 
MENDIRATTA

KULJAS LAL 
MENDIRATTA SHOBHA EWNO 22-02-2000 917982045936 Indian OPEN SEAT

390405964 27795
MUKESH 
CHOUDHARY

MOHAN LAL 
CHOUDHARY SHANTI DEVI BCNO 02-08-1996 919521410561 Indian OPEN SEAT

440100993 27796
PRASHANT 
SHARMA

GIRISH KUMAR 
SHARMA RAJESHWARI SHARMA GNNO 02-04-1997 919717896277 Indian OPEN SEAT

390326449 27799
RAHUL 
KUMAR SANJEEV SINGH USHA SINGH EWNO 03-01-1999 916203539599 Indian OPEN SEAT
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170203783 27800

ANUSHKA 
SINGH 
BHADAURIA

MANOJ SINGH 
BHADAURIA VANDANA SINGH GNNO 07-08-1999 917999963123 Indian OPEN SEAT

390513060 27801

AGRAWAL 
RAJESHWARI 
KAILASH

KAILASH 
AGRAWAL KAVITA AGRAWAL GNNO 02-02-2000 917776010463 Indian OPEN SEAT

160103105 27802 MOHIT RANA NARESH KUMAR LALITA EWNO 12-02-2001 918685813173 Indian OPEN SEAT

390502330 27803
NAINA MAHI 
SINGH

VINAY PRATAP 
SINGH CHAUHAN ANJANA SINGH GNNO 06-09-2000 919928892838 Indian OPEN SEAT

230207512 27805 AKASH YADAV VINESH YADAV MAMTA YADAV BCNO 08-08-2001
208299101920
82 Indian OPEN SEAT

440109224 27809
SHUBHAM 
VASHISHTHA RAKESH KUMAR ASHA DEVI GNNO 30-08-1999 919351475252 Indian OPEN SEAT

440704957 27812
PRATYUSHA 
SHUKLA SANJAY SHUKLA MEENU SHUKLA EWNO 27-02-1997 916387618521 Indian OPEN SEAT

280901464 27813 AISHA KP
MOHAMMED 
SALEEM KP VAHIDA K BCNO 18-06-1999 919497564623 Indian OPEN SEAT

150242810 27814
BRIJNANDAN 
KUMAR

PREM KUMAR 
SINGH AMBIKA DEVI BCNO 03-03-1999 919065642142 Indian OPEN SEAT

440811377 27815
CHIRAG 
MISHRA ANUP MISHRA APARNA MISHRA GNNO 20-02-2002 919412547597 Indian OPEN SEAT

281209066 27816
FATHIMA 
ASLAHA T R RASHEED T H HASEENA P H BCNO 10-10-2001 919446143756 Indian OPEN SEAT

390507678 27817
SHOBHANA 
RANI KULBIR SINGH SUMITRA DEVI GNNO 01-06-2000 918295566229 Indian OPEN SEAT

160107227 27818
KASHVI 
MEHTA DEEPAK MEHTA SHINKU GNNO 05-11-2001 919255947173 Indian OPEN SEAT

270215467 27819 NIHARIKA M S M SREERAM M S LATHA GNNO 19-01-2001 919901114466 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390359166 27820

NITESH 
KUMAR 
TIWARI

NAGESH PRASAD 
TIWARI SAROJ DEVI EWNO 28-12-1994 919565027459 Indian OPEN SEAT

380500169 27821 ISHITA RAJIV KUMAR ANJUM GNNO 09-11-2000 919781921330 Indian OPEN SEAT

390344866 27823
ROHIT 
CHHIMPI

PURUSHOTAM 
CHHIMPI SAROJ DEVI BCNO 24-09-1998 917339878837 Indian OPEN SEAT

440904075 27830
MOHD 
NAEEM SAIFI

MOHD FAROOQ 
SAIFI TANJEENA SAIFI BCNO 31-01-1998 917017903278 Indian OPEN SEAT

281115656 27831
BHABYA 
KUMARI

RAJESH KUMAR 
CHOUDHARY MAMTA CHOUDHARY EWNO 22-07-2002 917736469454 Indian OPEN SEAT

440303792 27832
ADITYA 
AGARWAL

PRADEEP KUMAR 
AGARWAL SARITA AGARWAL GNNO 12-05-2000 917983244551 Indian OPEN SEAT

281108813 27833
AISWARYA 
MOHAN S S

SATHEESH 
MOHAN S S SUJITHA K S BCNO 10-12-1999 918547184504 Indian OPEN SEAT

300100603 27836
ARYAN 
CHOURASIA

DILEEP 
CHOURASIA SANDHYA CHOURASIA BCNO 24-11-1999 918269497970 Indian OPEN SEAT

390341348 27837
SHIKSHA 
YADAV HAWA SINGH HANSA DEVI BCNO 12-07-2002 919782300142 Indian OPEN SEAT

200148308 27840 NITESH NASEEB SINGH SUNITA DEVI GNNO 23-08-2000 919518865090 Indian OPEN SEAT

230207139 27843
SANDEEP 
KUMAR BABU LAL PREM DEVI BCNO 24-07-1998 918708982127 Indian OPEN SEAT

311209174 27847
RITIK SUDESH 
LACHURE

SUDESH 
MULCHAND 
LACHURE

POOJA SUDESH 
LACHURE BCNO 08-11-2000 918766599720 Indian OPEN SEAT

270708478 27848 KIRAN M BHASKARAN NAIR M CHANDRIKA EWNO 25-11-1999 919946042587 Indian OPEN SEAT
390362840 27849 MANISH SAJJAN KUMAR SAROJ DEVI BCNO 11-11-2000 919785247191 Indian OPEN SEAT

440101646 27853
MANYA 
GUPTA MANISH GUPTA RITU GUPTA GNNO 13-01-2001 917906822376 Indian OPEN SEAT

410500737 27855 SIVASAKTHI A ARULRAJA R MALATHY A BCNO 07-08-2001 919366659991 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420103353 27856

ABHINAV 
JAYANT 
KARAJGI

JAYANT 
SHRIKANT 
KARAJGI

SANGEETA JAYANT 
KARAJGI GNNO 05-03-2001

091988119088
0 Indian OPEN SEAT

150100251 27858 ARYAN RAJ DEEPAK KUMAR KIRAN DEVI BCNO 02-05-2000 918809335790 Indian OPEN SEAT
200127695 27860 SIMRAN SANJAY DAHIYA SUMAN EWNO 18-11-1998 918816948340 Indian OPEN SEAT

440809823 27861

HIMANI 
KHANCHANDA
NI

MANOJ 
KHANCHANDANI

BHAWNA 
KHANCHANDANI GNNO 20-02-1997 918840959153 Indian OPEN SEAT

390400373 27862
NITESH 
KUMAR DAVE

DINESH KUMAR 
DAVE VEENA DAVE GNNO 04-01-2001 917976372850 Indian OPEN SEAT

200144030 27863
ASAD WALI 
KHAN WALIULLAH KHAN NIGAR ANJUM GNNO 07-12-1999 917983424188 Indian OPEN SEAT

460903295 27865 AAYUSH
DHARMVIR 
KUMAR SINHA SOMA SINHA GNNO 06-02-2002 919473342412 Indian OPEN SEAT

280710929 27866

AKANSHA 
PRAKASH 
BABU

PRAKASH BABU 
KOTAKKATT SHIJI PRAKASH BABU BCNO 10-09-2000 919846907588 Indian OPEN SEAT

311403426 27867
CHAITANYA 
KELUSKAR

DHANANJAY 
KELUSKAR MEGHA KELUSKAR GNNO 25-06-2000 919975599749 Indian OPEN SEAT

150244588 27868 NABIHA ERAM SHABBIR ALAM NAQUI JAHAN EWNO 26-01-1999 919117115555 Indian OPEN SEAT

150234825 27870 SHRUTI
SANJAY KUMAR 
MISHRA CHANDA KUMARI GNNO 02-06-2000 916204349143 Indian OPEN SEAT

120105109 27871

GUDIPUDI 
SASANK 
PREETHAM

GUDIPUDI 
SAMBA SIVA RAO GUDIPUDI RAMA DEVI BCNO 12-06-2001 919959004205 Indian OPEN SEAT

311020596 27872

KARAMPURI 
VIDYA 
NARAHARI NARAHARI MADHAVI GNNO 02-04-2002 918108158521 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390336140 27873

VISHAL 
KUMAR 
DHANGAR

KULDEEP KUMAR 
DHANGAR ARUNA DEVI BCNO 23-06-1999 919521078900 Indian OPEN SEAT

160116031 27875 HIMANSHI HARJINDER SINGH SUMAN BALA EWNO 27-10-1994 919988226637 Indian OPEN SEAT

390304472 27876 HARSH KEDIA
SUDHIR KUMAR 
KEDIA RAJNI KEDIA GNNO 15-01-2001 918827022188 Indian OPEN SEAT

390355905 27878
GOPAL SINGH 
BALLA

BHAGIRATH 
SINGH BHANWAR KUNWAR EWNO 12-09-2000 919079873243 Indian OPEN SEAT

390301606 27880 DIKSHITA JAIN
ASHOK KUMAR 
JAIN SANTOSH JAIN GNNO 22-01-1999 919829433939 Indian OPEN SEAT

441109346 27883 PANKAJ PATEL
LALJI SINGH 
PATEL MANJU DEVI BCNO 23-12-1998 918174077757 Indian OPEN SEAT

200115529 27884 AKHIL YADAV SANJEEV KUMAR SANTOSH DEVI BCNO 03-02-2001 918076663981 Indian OPEN SEAT

200105450 27885 MOHD AHMED MOHD ILYAS AMEENA BEGUM BCNO 15-12-1998 919136886834 Indian OPEN SEAT

150204243 27886
SUPRIYA 
KUMARI

KRISHNA KUMAR 
MISHRA NIKUNJ LATA MISHRA GNNO 25-07-2001 919939880743 Indian OPEN SEAT

390345593 27887 PRITI GUPTA
PADAM KUMAR 
GUPTA KAMLESH EWNO 17-03-2000 919414791186 Indian OPEN SEAT

390101860 27889
MOHD AYAN 
QURESHI

MOHD NIEM 
QURESHI SHAHEDA PARVEEN BCNO 25-12-2000 919571116264 Indian OPEN SEAT

440711616 27891 KUBA NIZAM NIZAMUL HAQUE NAHEED ANJUM BCNO 07-07-1998 917379969951 Indian OPEN SEAT
380201688 27892 ARPAN RAJ KUMAR JYOTI BALA GNNO 03-03-2001 919417614345 Indian OPEN SEAT

390410517 27893
LAKHSHYA 
MANJU

SUNIL DUTT 
MANJU URMILA DEVI BCNO 04-12-1997 919667556836 Indian OPEN SEAT

150234807 27896
GAZALA 
PERWEEN MD MUMTAZ SHAGUFTA NASRIN BCNO 25-08-2000 918409638175 Indian OPEN SEAT

200120680 27898
PRIYANKA 
KUMARI CHHABI KANT JHA RANI DEVI EWNO 16-11-1997 917678110420 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390101951 27899
NAMISHA 
BHATNAGAR

MANOJ 
BHATNAGAR ANITA BHATNAGAR GNNO 20-08-1999 919602494236 Indian OPEN SEAT

311110390 27900 PRACHI TIKHE ANAND TIKHE KUNDA TIKHE BCNO 02-11-2000 919823745562 Indian OPEN SEAT

150244334 27901 ANJALI PRIYA
BINAY KUMAR 
SINHA SEEMA SINHA EWNO 31-01-1997 917992467921 Indian OPEN SEAT

390357271 27902

VINOD 
KUMAR 
SHARMA

SURENDRA 
KUMAR SHARMA INDRA SHARMA GNNO 04-06-1997 917727804151 Indian OPEN SEAT

390407977 27906 LOVELY SONI PUKHRAJ SONI PARMESHWARI BCNO 15-08-1998 918890371561 Indian OPEN SEAT

441113115 27908
SUJEET 
KUMAR GOND

UDAI NARAYAN 
GOND SANGITA DEVI STNO 20-07-2002 918931931974 Indian OPEN SEAT

440705035 27909
CHANCHAL 
DHINGRA

MAHESH 
DHINGRA BHAWNA DHINGRA GNNO 23-05-1998 918604410457 Indian OPEN SEAT

420112781 27910 AMAN ANAND
BIRENDRA 
KUMAR ANURADHA SINHA BCNO 30-11-2001 919386188693 Indian OPEN SEAT

200127599 27914 ARYAN RAJ ANIL KUMAR SUSHMA DEVI BCNO 31-03-2002 917374910761 Indian OPEN SEAT

200127358 27915
IMRAN 
AHMAD

IMAMUDDIN 
ANSARI FARIDA KHATOON BCNO 18-09-1999 918750595305 Indian OPEN SEAT

450203584 27916 ASMITA KHATI
HARISH SINGH 
KHATI KAMLA KHATI GNNO 10-03-2002 918449636173 Indian OPEN SEAT

200137993 27918
TANIYA 
LATYAN RAVINDER SINGH SUREM GNNO 22-09-1997 918192929217 Indian OPEN SEAT

220101192 27919
SUTARIA 
NAITIK PARAG PARAG S SUTARIA

PRAPTI PARAG 
SUTARIA GNNO 27-08-2001 917984850229 Indian OPEN SEAT

390503533 27920
SUNANDARAN
I BARMAN

PASHUPATI 
BARMAN NAMITA BARMAN SCNO 12-08-2000 917751916945 Indian OPEN SEAT

390348530 27921
KRISHAN 
KANT PANDEY

NAVAL KISHOR 
PANDEY SEETA DEVI GNNO 11-10-2000 919462640213 Indian OPEN SEAT
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140212516 27922
NEELAM 
BAISHYA

MANTU KUMAR 
BAISHYA ARCHANA MALI GNNO 31-03-2000 919435000093 Indian OPEN SEAT

390501319 27924 NAINCY ARBIND KUMAR REKHA KUMARI EWNO 01-01-2001 917004252766 Indian OPEN SEAT

270709275 27927
SHARAN V 
YARAGANAVI

VEERAPPA B 
YARAGANAVI KUSUMA R S GNNO 09-02-2001 918618324397 Indian OPEN SEAT

390356937 27929
MUSHRAT 
BANU ANSARI

MOHAMMAD 
SHARIF NAJMA BANU BCNO 16-03-1998 919529838224 Indian OPEN SEAT

440400163 27931
PRARUP 
PATHAK

RAJESH KUMAR 
PATHAK POONAM PHATHAK EWNO 29-01-2000 919899931620 Indian OPEN SEAT

200103685 27932 MANISHA ROHTASH KUMAR SUNITA RANI GNNO 09-03-2001 919466263352 Indian OPEN SEAT

280704179 27933

AAMIR 
MOHAMMED 
ABBAS SUNIL V ABBAS RASEENA KASSIM A BCNO 06-11-2000 918848894746 Indian OPEN SEAT

440506460 27935
JYOTIRPUNJ 
TRIPATHI

DEVENDRA NATH 
TRIPATHI INDRAWATI TRIPATHI GNNO 02-06-1996 917007480048 Indian OPEN SEAT

120303254 27936
GADDAM 
SANDHITHA

GADDAM 
SRINIVASULU 
REDDY GADDAM SUNITHA GNNO 23-02-2001 919618093666 Indian OPEN SEAT

390501713 27938
APEKSHA 
PATEL HETLAL PATEL KALPANA PATEL BCNO 21-05-2001 917999396133 Indian OPEN SEAT

311109805 27939

AKOTKAR 
SHUBHAM 
KISHOR KISHOR LATA BCNO 21-05-2000 919049191803 Indian OPEN SEAT

390350979 27940 MANU GUPTA RAJESH GUPTA DIMPAL EWNO 20-11-1999 917733968540 Indian OPEN SEAT

390342680 27941
ROHIT KUMAR 
AGARWAL

SANWAR MAL 
AGARWAL SNEH LATA DEVI GNNO 27-02-2000 917737526133 Indian OPEN SEAT
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230207303 27942 NITISH KUMAR
RAVINDER 
KUMAR ANITA GNNO 15-02-2001 919992865504 Indian OPEN SEAT

150221026 27943 RAJAT JAIN
MUNISH KUMAR 
JAIN RUCHI JAIN GNNO 09-03-2001 917070716564 Indian OPEN SEAT

440505585 27944

PRAKHAR 
KUMAR 
SRIVASTAVA

RAMESH KUMAR 
SRIVASTAVA ROMA SRIVASTAVA GNNO 11-06-1997 919651071098 Indian OPEN SEAT

281100671 27947
DEEPIKA K 
DANTEES K DANTEES D M KALARANI GNNO 21-03-2000 919495517221 Indian OPEN SEAT

390309149 27948

ADARSH 
KUMAR 
JANGID

KISHAN GOPAL 
JANGID RUKMANI DEVI GNNO 03-03-2000 919929359782 Indian OPEN SEAT

390359555 27949
VIJAYKANT 
YADAV

RAMESHVAR 
PRASAD YADAV NEEMA DEVI BCNO 16-08-1999 919116437475 Indian OPEN SEAT

390602898 27951 SAKET DAVE
CHAMPAT 
KUMAR DAVE VAIJAYANTI DAVE GNNO 13-12-1998 918058290775 Indian OPEN SEAT

440900235 27952
PRAKHAR 
MITTAL

DESH BANDHU 
MITTAL ANJU MITTAL GNNO 28-08-2000 919760427083 Indian OPEN SEAT

150222015 27958
ARYAN 
KRISHNA AJAY KRISHNA SITA DEVI GNNO 19-09-2002 919835851024 Indian OPEN SEAT

390308242 27961
ABHINAV 
JOSHI

DWARKA 
PRASAD JOSHI RAJU JOSHI EWNO 11-08-2000 917976210087 Indian OPEN SEAT

120601827 27964

KONARI 
NIKITHA 
YADAV

KONARI 
YOGENDER RAO KONARI MANGA VENI BCNO 14-09-2002 916302231177 Indian OPEN SEAT

420101614 27965
ANAHITA 
NAGA BEHARA

SRIKANTH 
BEHARA NEERAJA BEHARA GNNO 22-06-2001 919849800070 NRI OPEN SEAT

200125055 27967
SHIVANI 
TIWARI ROHNI TIWARI USHA TIWARI EWNO 10-06-2000 918319653676 Indian OPEN SEAT

270209949 27968
CHITRASHREE 
M MUTHURAJU K LAKSHMIDEVI K BCNO 13-07-2001 919071314262 Indian OPEN SEAT
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360400465 27970
TAPASWINI 
PANDA NARAYAN PANDA ANITA PANDA GNNO 16-11-1998 919752442092 Indian OPEN SEAT

390504168 27972
NIVEDITA 
RAJPOOT L D RAJPOOT SOMTI RAJPOOT BCNO 26-03-2000 918890283492 Indian OPEN SEAT

420117923 27975 G JAGADEESH
G VENU GOPALA 
KRISHNA G SREELAKSHMI GNNO 17-06-2002 918186077632 Indian OPEN SEAT

390349072 27978 ANIL GURJAR
GIRDHAREE 
GURJAR PUSPA DEVI BCNO 23-04-2000 919116434515 Indian OPEN SEAT

120516672 27979
YANAMALA 
SAHITHI

Y SURENDRA 
REDDY

VADDIREDDY 
MADHAVI GNNO 19-04-2001 919573772101 Indian OPEN SEAT

150202008 27985 ZIKRA SALMAN
MD SALMAN 
AKHTER ESMAT SULTANA GNNO 25-08-1998 917282023871 Indian OPEN SEAT

390503779 27986
PRIYANKA 
KUMARI SAKHAN LAL NEHA DEVI BCNO 30-09-1996 919304013979 Indian OPEN SEAT

420104102 27987 T V L SRIVALLI T V S SRINIVAS T PRAPULAMBA GNNO 20-09-2001 919701382130 Indian OPEN SEAT

280308746 27988 FIDA NAZREEN

NAWAS 
KARUKAPPADATH 
 MOIDEENKUTTY SALEENA NAWAS GNNO 16-06-2000 919847496558 Indian OPEN SEAT

120504485 27989

KAKUNUTY 
SAI SHRUTHI 
REDDY

KAKUNUTY 
JANARDHANA 
REDDY KAKUNUTY RAMA DEVI EWNO 29-04-2002 918639014727 Indian OPEN SEAT

280700023 27992
MIDHUN 
SUNILKUMAR

SUNILKUMAR 
NEELAKANDAN

SNEHA BINDHU 
SUNILKUMAR GNNO 05-10-2001 917902516220 Indian OPEN SEAT

200154450 27995 AAKASH RAM KALA NIRMLA DEVI EWNO 24-11-1999 919468346011 Indian OPEN SEAT

120504462 27996
BUNGA SAI 
PRIYA

BUNGA 
SRINIVASA RAO BUNGA SRIDEVI BCNO 16-01-2001 919849216841 Indian OPEN SEAT

120501847 27998
NOOKALA 
PHANI SHREE

NOOKALA 
ADINARAYANA NOOKALA DURGA DEVI EWNO 30-07-2002 919885168236 Indian OPEN SEAT

230205019 27999 SAHIL DHARAMVIR RAJBALA BCNO 11-09-2000 919050630140 Indian OPEN SEAT
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230101403 28000 VICKY SUNDER SINGH VIJAYA GNNO 03-04-1999 919982672047 Indian OPEN SEAT

390406032 28002 GUDDI SIYAG
CHETANRAM 
SIYAG PARMA DEVI BCNO 14-06-1999 919929467767 Indian OPEN SEAT

441111647 28004
MANISH 
KUMAR RAMESH RAM MALTI DEVI BCNO 20-05-1999 919599331854 Indian OPEN SEAT

120512644 28005
VADLAMURU 
DEVI SRUJITHA

VADLAMURU 
RAMARAJU

VADLAMURU 
KASIANNAPURNA GNNO 23-08-2002 919885095639 Indian OPEN SEAT

310403427 28006 NISHITA PATIL ASHUTOSH PATIL ANUJA PATIL GNNO 22-05-2000 919527565450 Indian OPEN SEAT

440401408 28007 VENUS
KUSHAL PAL 
SINGH SANGEETA DHAMA GNNO 23-08-2001 919810002038 Indian OPEN SEAT

420505499 28008
KOREPU 
PANISHA

KOREPU MALLA 
REDDY KOREPU RAJITHA GNNO 08-09-2000 919959010209 Indian OPEN SEAT

120107040 28009
MALAKA 
ESWAR REDDY

MALAKA 
CHIDAMBAR 
REDDY MALAKA SUNANDA GNNO 29-03-2002 918688256202 Indian OPEN SEAT

390307139 28010
PINKAL 
KHANDELWAL

TRILOK CHAND 
KHANDELWAL

SANGEETA 
KHANDELWAL GNNO 24-05-1999 919414911684 Indian OPEN SEAT

420118802 28012

MUKULLA SAI 
SATISH 
CHANDRA

M SREENIVASA 
RAO U PADMAVATHI SCNO 19-06-2000 919492760005 Indian OPEN SEAT

420400870 28016
DEVULAPALLY 
RAMYATEJA D JAYARAMULU D DHANALAXMI BCNO 01-05-2001 919951816767 Indian OPEN SEAT

280810962 28017 SREYA V DINESHAN V REENA M P BCNO 09-05-2001 918921424529 Indian OPEN SEAT

390325665 28018
MD RASHID 
IQUBAL KHAN

MD SAIDUR 
RAHMAN KHAN SHAHANA KHANAM EWNO 24-05-2001 918677083127 Indian OPEN SEAT
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360402388 28021
JYOTIRMAYEE 
NAYAK

KAILASH 
CHANDRA NAYAK BISHNU PRIYA NAYAK BCNO 20-07-2000 919114663721 Indian OPEN SEAT

390105235 28023 NIHARIKA JAI PRAKASH ANJU BCNO 08-01-2001 919783959699 Indian OPEN SEAT

440817977 28024
ZEBA AFTAB 
AZMI

AFTAB ALAM 
AZMI SHAHNAZ PRAVEEN BCNO 21-07-1998 919170061530 Indian OPEN SEAT

280702954 28028 JERALD TOM TOM JOSEPH SHEARLY TOM EWNO 29-07-1999 919745153362 Indian OPEN SEAT

390200854 28033
AITIK 
NIMBHAL

SATYA PRAKASH 
NIMBHAL RAJKALA SCNO 10-07-1999 919462636185 Indian OPEN SEAT

160115608 28037 RITIKA RAM PARKASH REKHA GNNO 03-08-2000 919896433520 Indian OPEN SEAT

390339588 28039
DEEPAK 
KUMAR RAKESH KUMAR RAMVATI EWNO 30-09-2001 917240730400 Indian OPEN SEAT

380501047 28042
TARUN 
KUMAR ANIL KUMAR REKHA RANI GNNO 29-09-2000 919466833286 Indian OPEN SEAT

200126687 28046 HIMANSHU NARESH KUMAR DARSHANA EWNO 01-08-2000 919255945072 Indian OPEN SEAT

120514044 28049
GOLLA 
LEKHANA

SANJEEVAPPA 
ANJANEYA BABU GOLLA HEMANJALI BCNO 15-07-2001 919440913689 Indian OPEN SEAT

170202482 28052
VAIBHAV 
AGRAWAL

DURGESH 
KUMAR 
AGRAWAL VANDANA AGRAWAL GNNO 08-12-2001 919669371775 Indian OPEN SEAT

390205619 28053
PUSHPA 
MANDA

GANGAJAL 
MANDA SHARDA MANDA GNNO 01-02-1999 919001165405 Indian OPEN SEAT

440903862 28054 KIRTI DIXIT
PRADEEP RAJAN 
DIXIT PANKAJ DIXIT GNNO 09-06-1999 919149036667 Indian OPEN SEAT

390348318 28059
ANSUL 
GURJAR

RAMPHOOL 
GURJAR SUSHILA GURJAR BCNO 12-05-2001 919680572520 Indian OPEN SEAT

120509070 28062

KONDREDDY 
PRADHAM 
REDDY

K KRISHNA 
MOHANA REDDY R RATHI DEVI GNNO 23-08-2001 919440585184 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120506047 28064

MUNNANGI 
VISWA 
SASTRA 
LALITEASH

MUNNANGI V 
SAMBASIVA RAO

MUNNANGI A V D 
LAKSHMI BCNO 10-11-2000 918790474887 Indian OPEN SEAT

160102277 28065 SARGAM DEVI SANJEEV KUMAR PINKI DEVI GNNO 03-11-2002 919729372622 Indian OPEN SEAT

460809638 28066 RIMA NIYOGI GAUTAM NIYOGI RAJSHREE NIYOGI GNNO 02-10-2001 919830284798 Indian OPEN SEAT

300103833 28070 BUSHRA KHAN RAMZAN KHAN SHAMSUN NISHA BCNO 08-08-2000 918602709428 Indian OPEN SEAT

441106624 28071
HARSHITA 
SINGH

OM PRAKASH 
SINGH SANGEETA SINGH BCNO 22-09-2000 918840198014 Indian OPEN SEAT

420122049 28072
RITHYKA 
YELLAMATI RAVI YELLAMATI

SANDHYA RANI 
KOLAKALURI SCNO 23-04-2002 919490120506 Indian OPEN SEAT

120607035 28074
SUREDDI 
HARSHANI

SUREDDI 
KRISHNAM NAIDU

SUREDDI 
PYDITHALLAMMA BCNO 21-07-2000 919640833338 Indian OPEN SEAT

460605740 28075 SAMIRAN NAG DHANANJOY NAG TAPATI NAG BCNO 27-01-2000 919933823100 Indian OPEN SEAT

170202660 28077
VANSHIKA 
KHUSHLANI VIJAY KHUSHLANI POOJA KHUSHLANI GNNO 25-05-1999 919302594454 Indian OPEN SEAT

230203413 28079
ANKIT 
DHANKHAR NASEEB SINGH RAJWANTI EWNO 08-11-1998 918168841311 Indian OPEN SEAT

120205540 28081

SURA 
VENKATA 
UDAYA REKHA

SURA VENKATA 
ARUNA KUMAR

SUNKESULA SOBHA 
RANI GNNO 19-09-2000 919491341723 Indian OPEN SEAT

360501249 28083
ASHUTOSH 
PRUSTY

ABHAYA KUMAR 
PRUSTY BAIJAYANTI PRUSTY BCNO 16-05-1999 917381586906 Indian OPEN SEAT

460806276 28089
ANWESHA 
ROY DEBABRATA ROY CHAITALI ROY GNNO 02-10-2001 919830341087 Indian OPEN SEAT

Page 1053 of 7016



LIST FOR EIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR STRAY VACANCY UG 2019 (OPEN SEAT)
Rollno Rank Name FatherName MotherName CandCat Dob mobileNo Nationality AppliedCounselling

450100639 28090
RISHAV 
UNIYAL

BIRENDRA 
PRASAD UNIYAL SUMAN UNIYAL GNNO 22-02-2001 919410560346 Indian OPEN SEAT

260202427 28094
SUMAIYA 
KHANAM

MOHAMMAD 
AMIRUZZAMA AYESHA PERWEEN GNNO 06-01-2000 919431328617 Indian OPEN SEAT

311002127 28096

KIRSTEN 
RICKSON 
DMELLO

RICKSON D 
DMELLO VALERIE R DMELLO GNNO 31-05-2000 919920223438 Indian OPEN SEAT

120506935 28097
BANDARI 
SHIVATMIKA BANDARI RAJU BANDARI MAMATHA BCNO 14-08-2002 919494875223 Indian OPEN SEAT

440200897 28099
ARUSHI 
KESARWANI AJAY KESARWANI

ABHA VISHNOI 
KESARWANI GNNO 23-08-2000 919936244420 Indian OPEN SEAT

200100192 28100
MADHUSUDA
N SHARMA

PAWAN KUMAR 
SHARMA VEENA SHARMA EWNO 25-03-1996 919717686819 Indian OPEN SEAT

390402399 28101
TWINKLE 
MAAN

YESHVIR SINGH 
MAAN PINKY DEVI EWNO 10-10-2000 919460158056 Indian OPEN SEAT

200131440 28104 PRACHI JOSHI K C JOSHI MAMTA JOSHI GNNO 22-06-1999 919015030693 Indian OPEN SEAT

380201104 28105
ANURAG 
GOYAL VIJAY GOYAL SUREKHA RANI GNNO 27-12-1998 919463182291 Indian OPEN SEAT

460100317 28108
RAJDEEP 
SARKAR SANJOY SARKAR RINA SARKAR GNNO 02-10-2001 918777650911 Indian OPEN SEAT

280912370 28109

SAFA 
CHAKKINGA 
THODI

KAMMATH 
HANEEFA 
CHAKKINGA 
THODI NASEERA PICHEN BCNO 16-06-2000 917736845072 Indian OPEN SEAT

440708853 28110 RAHUL VERMA
OM PRAKASH 
VERMA POONAM DEVI BCNO 15-07-1996 918949071728 Indian OPEN SEAT

441001741 28111
YOGITA 
AGGARWAL

RAVINDRA 
AGGARWAL URMILA AGGARWAL EWNO 31-03-2001

851870427785
18 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311404555 28112

DRASHTI 
SHAILESH 
PATEL SHAILESH PATEL DIPA PATEL GNNO 29-10-2001 917506656311 Indian OPEN SEAT

280601967 28113
AKHILASUBHIR
AJ SUBHIRAJ SUNILARAJ BCNO 08-08-2000 918547579141 Indian OPEN SEAT

240100480 28114
ARUSHI 
SHARMA

SANDEEP 
SHARMA SUMAN BALA GNNO 21-08-2001 917018878825 Indian OPEN SEAT

160101681 28121 AMANDEEP JAIBIR SINGH BIMLA GNNO 29-11-2000 919416775084 Indian OPEN SEAT

380500282 28124
VANDHANA 
RANI AMRIT PAL RAJ RANI GNNO 01-05-2001 917347565376 Indian OPEN SEAT

390509821 28126
SHIVANI 
KUMARI SANTOSH KUMAR RUBY KUMARI BCNO 16-02-2001 919199180555 Indian OPEN SEAT

280306865 28128
ROHIT JAMES 
KEERIKATTIL

JAMES JOHN 
KEERIKATTIL

REKHA JAMES 
KEERIKATTIL GNNO 16-03-2000 918138855702 Indian OPEN SEAT

440820224 28130
ANKUR 
SRIVASTAVA

VIJAY KUMAR 
SRIVASTAVA ANJU SRIVASTAVA EWNO 11-06-1996 919118119992 Indian OPEN SEAT

200151165 28132
NITISH 
KUMAR SINGH

SUBHASH 
KUMAR SINGH SABITA SINGH EWNO 01-12-1997 917011048225 Indian OPEN SEAT

120512679 28133

TALLIBOYINA 
VENKATA 
RAMA 
LAKSHMI 
AMULYA

TALLIBOYINA 
EDUKONDALU

TALLIBOYINA DHANA 
LAKSHMI BCNO 14-09-2001 919951543616 Indian OPEN SEAT

390511025 28134 JYOTI PRIYA
RAMCHANDRA 
PRASAD SONI KUMARI BCNO 12-01-2001 919430994845 Indian OPEN SEAT

200110721 28136
VIKAS SINGH 
YADAV RAJARAM YADAV SAVITRI DEVI BCNO 16-06-1996 919610205914 Indian OPEN SEAT

311207369 28142

AJEET 
YASHAVANT 
CHAVHAN

YASHAVANT 
DATTATRAY 
CHAVHAN

ANITA YASHAVANT 
CHAVHAN GNNO 19-07-1999 918484098916 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390351991 28145
MOHIT 
SHARAM

SITA RAM 
SHARMA REKHA DEVI EWNO 03-12-2000 919929259213 Indian OPEN SEAT

300202744 28147

BHUVNESH 
PRATAP 
SINGH 
NARWARIA

DEVENDRA 
SINGH NARWARIA PANWATI NARWARIA BCNO 22-09-2002 918319922378 Indian OPEN SEAT

280605090 28149 NEHA BABU BABU GEORGE MINI BABU GNNO 16-09-2000 919744204389 Indian OPEN SEAT

390309697 28152
HARSHAL 
CHAPRA SANDEEP CHAPRA SANGEETA CHAPRA GNNO 02-02-2001 919425180529 Indian OPEN SEAT

280710453 28153
GAYATHRI 
RAJESH RAJESH M N SINDHU P NAIR GNNO 26-03-2001 919895868769 Indian OPEN SEAT

440103891 28155 SHIVANG SAINI
MAHESH KUMAR 
SAINI RAJESHWARI SAINI BCNO 11-07-2001 917983261456 Indian OPEN SEAT

160112661 28160 MEGHA
VED PARKASH 
KHANNA SAROJ RANI GNNO 30-08-2000 919729160197 Indian OPEN SEAT

220900379 28163
MONISHKA 
AGRAWAL GOPAL AGRAWAL NIMISHA AGRAWAL GNNO 29-05-2001 919824055889 Indian OPEN SEAT

311308895 28167 PUSHKAR RAVINDRA SANGITA GNNO 17-01-2001 919823067108 Indian OPEN SEAT

390505542 28168 SHREYANSHI
SHRI BHAGWAN 
PANDEY VANDANA EWNO 13-05-2001 918504916931 Indian OPEN SEAT

120300347 28169
NAVEEN 
KUMAR M LAKSHMAIAH M KALAVATHI M GNNO 30-10-2000 918886389957 Indian OPEN SEAT

311203231 28171
SRIJITH 
MURALI NAIR MURALI NAIR JAYANTHI NAIR GNNO 30-12-1999 919922171459 Indian OPEN SEAT

320103479 28172

M 
BIDYANANDA 
SINGH M NATUM SINGH M INAKHUNBI DEVI BCNO 11-12-1996 917005816519 Indian OPEN SEAT

280702034 28173

OLIVE 
ELEZABETH 
SAM SAM VARGHESE MARIAMMA C K EWNO 07-09-1999 918138979560 Indian OPEN SEAT

280608608 28175 AFNNA S SAJEEV S SALEENA BEEVI A BCNO 03-09-1999 919048374604 Indian OPEN SEAT
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300201184 28176
VEER SINGH 
KUSHWAH

MANNU SINGH 
KUSHWAH RAMA DEVI BCNO 17-10-2000 917691990496 Indian OPEN SEAT

390350917 28178
KAVITA 
SHARMA

ASHOK KUMAR 
SHARMA KAMALA DEVI GNNO 10-02-1998 919829665319 Indian OPEN SEAT

310304945 28179

KASHYAP 
ANCHAL 
MANOHAR MANOHAR SANTOSHI GNNO 23-06-2001 919822557039 Indian OPEN SEAT

390104952 28180
REKHA 
MEGHWAL KISHANA RAM BHANWARI DEVI SCNO 15-07-2001 919680766802 Indian OPEN SEAT

380201439 28182 AKSHIT
BHAGWANT 
BHATEJA MONIKA RANI EWNO 17-04-2002 919417929583 Indian OPEN SEAT

160105702 28183
MUKUL 
SHARMA RAJESH SHARMA MEENA SHARMA EWNO 27-07-1998 919356344570 Indian OPEN SEAT

160116057 28184
ANSHIKA 
CHOPRA AJAY CHOPRA PAYAL CHOPRA GNNO 02-01-2001 919812674499 Indian OPEN SEAT

260300533 28189
SHUBHAM 
KUMAR MANOJ KUMAR SUNITA DEVI BCNO 28-11-1999 916203595891 Indian OPEN SEAT

390347527 28191
ABHISHEK 
YADAV YADRAM YADAV VIMLA DEVI BCNO 05-12-1998 918824180820 Indian OPEN SEAT

440402661 28193 PRIYANKA JHA
ARUN KUMAR 
JHA JYOTI JHA GNNO 09-11-2000 919958401789 Indian OPEN SEAT

441001794 28194
ASHKA 
MISHRA ASHISH MISHRA MONIKA MISHRA GNNO 27-03-2001 919811918309 Indian OPEN SEAT

200106503 28195 KAUSHAL RAJ
RABINDRA 
PRASAD YADAV NIRMALA KUMARI BCNO 12-09-1994 919534921181 Indian OPEN SEAT

440402285 28196
ABHISHEK 
SHARMA

RAKESH KUMAR 
SHARMA SUMAN SHARMA EWNO 14-04-1998 918881310420 Indian OPEN SEAT

390320561 28197 DEEPAK DIXIT KEDAR DIXIT GEETA DIXIT EWNO 28-05-1998 919414793801 Indian OPEN SEAT

281111109 28203
ADITHYA 
SUKUMAR SHAJI S MANJU DIVAKARAN BCNO 03-03-2000 919846078465 Indian OPEN SEAT
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281004064 28204 HARITHA P T P N HARIDAS GEETHA HARIDAS GNNO 12-01-2000 918281492819 Indian OPEN SEAT

311506256 28206 DIKSHA SINGH ANIROODH SINGH MANJU LATA SINGH EWNO 30-11-1999 917038836460 Indian OPEN SEAT

280710981 28207
V N RAZIA 
RIZWANA NAUFAL V M K I JABEEN BCNO 26-02-2000 918129485411 Indian OPEN SEAT

390410201 28210
VINITA 
CHOUDHARY

MANOJ 
CHOUDHARY PRAMILA BCNO 20-06-2001 917568169275 Indian OPEN SEAT

460816562 28213
SESHNA 
MUKHERJEE RAJA MUKHERJEE SUJAYA MUKHERJEE GNNO 26-01-2001 917044508408 Indian OPEN SEAT

160102838 28216 SAHIL SIKANDER SHIMLA BCNO 28-06-1999 917508168144 Indian OPEN SEAT

390100141 28217
AKSHAT 
AGRAWAL

SHANKAR 
AGRAWAL MEENAKSHI AGRAWAL EWNO 07-06-2002 918440844915 Indian OPEN SEAT

440901601 28220
AYUSHI 
BANSAL RAJEEV BANSAL SUMAN BANSAL GNNO 21-01-2001 918126311240 Indian OPEN SEAT

280709263 28222 SEBIN GEORGE

GEORGE 
MANGALAMKUN
NEL LUKA JAINI MOL GEORGE GNNO 20-04-2001 919495595753 Indian OPEN SEAT

390502023 28223 KASHISH JAIN JINESH JAIN MAMTA JAIN GNNO 12-10-1999 918871183008 Indian OPEN SEAT

360701205 28224
ANOUKSHA 
BEHERA

BIJAYA KUMAR 
BEHERA SABITA SAHOO BCNO 09-01-2000 919437175099 Indian OPEN SEAT

280904794 28227 SAVITHRI P
NEELAKANDAN 
NAMBOODIRI MALINI GNNO 05-11-2000 919946620673 Indian OPEN SEAT

220105684 28228
MOHAMMAD 
AYAN

MOHAMMAD 
HUSAIN SHAHNAZ BCNO 01-12-2002 917275903250 Indian OPEN SEAT

390349067 28229
GOURAV 
THALORE SUBE SINGH SUSHILA DEVI BCNO 21-06-1998 919828703303 Indian OPEN SEAT

160113589 28230 PALAK
RAKESH KUMAR 
MITTAL ANJANA RANI GNNO 30-08-2000 919878600827 Indian OPEN SEAT

270222368 28232 DHANUSH K S
K B 
SHUBHAMURTHY UMA H S BCNO 05-10-2000 917019211845 Indian OPEN SEAT
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150235924 28234
KASHISH 
KAUSHAL

KAUSHALENDRA 
KUMAR PRAVILA DEVI BCNO 05-10-2001 919097321905 Indian OPEN SEAT

460815777 28235
ABHISHEK 
CHOWDHURY

AVIJIT 
CHOWDHURY GOPA CHOWDHURY GNNO 25-02-2000 919732328844 Indian OPEN SEAT

460604548 28236
SK RAFIJUL 
ISLAM

SK REJABUL 
HOSEN HASENA BIBI BCNO 14-03-2000 919749243367 Indian OPEN SEAT

390313643 28244
HRITHIK 
ROHILLA SHYAM SUNDER SAROJ BCNO 01-04-2001 919496521011 Indian OPEN SEAT

390505445 28245
KOMAL 
SHARMA

PRAMOD 
SHARMA SUMAN LATA SHARMA EWNO 22-08-2001 918432185944 Indian OPEN SEAT

150233311 28247
RAHUL 
RANJAN SINHA ASHOK PRASAD

NIRMALA KUMARI 
SINHA BCNO 09-08-1995 917004942957 Indian OPEN SEAT

200153843 28250 RASHI LAKRA
RAMNIWAS 
LAKRA KAMLESH LAKRA GNNO 24-11-2000 919871273808 Indian OPEN SEAT

311308056 28251 PARESH BORSE RAVINDRA BORSE NITA BORSE BCNO 21-06-1999 919834294689 Indian OPEN SEAT

390339338 28252 MAMTA LAXMI NARAYAN BHANWARI BCNO 04-05-1997 917413812043 Indian OPEN SEAT

390362572 28256
DEEPESH 
NAGAR

SHIV SHANKAR 
NAGAR DAYA DEVI NAGAR BCNO 23-08-2000 918104608048 Indian OPEN SEAT

300110695 28257
SNEHA 
SHARMA ASHOK SHARMA SUKHADA SHARMA GNNO 30-05-2000 916263838631 Indian OPEN SEAT

230205245 28258
VARSHA 
SINGH GAJENDRA SINGH MINA SINGH GNNO 22-10-1996 918368281540 Indian OPEN SEAT

200137006 28260 KANURAJ
DHARMENDER 
SINGH SUMITRA SINGH GNNO 16-12-1998 917078601041 Indian OPEN SEAT

160113374 28261
PANKAJ 
DEVRARI

MAHIDHAR 
PRASAD PUSHPA DEVI GNNO 13-11-2001 918556922470 Indian OPEN SEAT

300100452 28262 NEERAJ GOUR MOTILAL GOUR SORAM GOUR BCNO 06-12-1999 918827886709 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390346139 28264
MAMTA 
YADAV

GHAMMULAL 
YADAV REVATI DEVI BCNO 05-05-1999 918003048139 Indian OPEN SEAT

200103105 28269 RAHUL MANN DALBIR SINGH SHAKUNTLA BCNO 14-02-1999 919667637489 Indian OPEN SEAT

380103171 28274
PARNEET 
KAUR LALJIT SINGH JASKIRAN KAUR EWNO 01-02-2001 918360042477 Indian OPEN SEAT

280903571 28275

MOHAMED 
SAFWAN 
KORADAN ABDUL MAJEED K SHAHINA BCNO 28-11-1998 917560993880 Indian OPEN SEAT

200134260 28276
ANAGHA 
PATTERI K V RAVINDRAN SREEJA RAVINDRAN BCNO 19-04-2001 919452376957 Indian OPEN SEAT

260300513 28280 ATUL KUMAR NAVIN KUMAR VIDYA SINHA BCNO 21-08-1999 917050366670 Indian OPEN SEAT

440601544 28281

SANDEEP 
KUMAR 
SHAKYA MAHESH KUMAR LAUNG SHRI SCNO 07-08-2002 918299456113 Indian OPEN SEAT

281112699 28284 M P REVATHY
C S 
PADMAKUMAR DR L MANJU GNNO 07-12-2000 919496048821 Indian OPEN SEAT

280803541 28285 SHAHIL V ABDUL KAREEM V MARIYAKUTTY N BCNO 11-12-1999 919072994003 Indian OPEN SEAT

270231262 28286 ISHANI BOSE INDRAJYOTI BOSE DEBASHREE BOSE GNNO 10-03-2001 919955998489 Indian OPEN SEAT

200145539 28287
ADITYA 
KUMAR

RAMJEEVAN PD 
GUPTA SARITA DEVI BCNO 12-08-2001 919162105325 Indian OPEN SEAT

460808290 28288
SAYAK 
CHAKRABORTY

SUVENDU 
CHAKRABORTY

SANGEETA 
CHAKRABORTY GNNO 09-12-2001 919830028706 Indian OPEN SEAT

200117051 28289
SUMIT 
SHARMA RISAL SINGH NARAYANI DEVI GNNO 23-06-1998 919991983779 Indian OPEN SEAT

390317816 28290
PRIYANSHU 
JAIN DINESH JAIN GEETA JAIN GNNO 08-11-2001 918559883588 Indian OPEN SEAT

390501404 28291 SUMBUL KHAN HAMEED AHMAD BABY FATIMA KHAN GNNO 08-09-2000 919414521993 Indian OPEN SEAT
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410209070 28292
ANANYA 
MADHAVAN

MADHAVAN I 
NAIR NIRMALA JENNY GNNO 03-06-2002 919656065865 Indian OPEN SEAT

390200618 28293
JAGRITI 
CHOPRA GAUTAM CHOPRA RINKU CHOPRA GNNO 17-06-2000 918005646585 Indian OPEN SEAT

460818049 28295
MOITREYA 
MANDAL

MANORANJAN 
MANDAL MITHU MONDAL GNNO 22-08-2000 919831869899 Indian OPEN SEAT

311600064 28296
KHAMKAR 
SAKSHI RAHUL RAHUL RENUKA BCNO 29-11-2001 919270211207 Indian OPEN SEAT

390348209 28297
RAHUL 
KUMAR JAIN

PADAM CHAND 
JAIN MITHILA DEVI EWNO 18-10-1994

825395878006
91 Indian OPEN SEAT

390345316 28301
MAMTA 
KHINCHAR CHHOTU RAM BHAGWATI DEVI BCNO 19-09-2002 919460186650 Indian OPEN SEAT

390367895 28302
VIKASH 
SHARMA

ROOD MAL 
SHARMA SHANTI DEVI EWNO 20-04-1996 919166966333 Indian OPEN SEAT

280805534 28303
MERIN 
JARARDH P M JARARDH MOLLYKUTTY SYRIAC GNNO 07-06-1999 919562794626 Indian OPEN SEAT

460800458 28306
SOUVIK 
PRAMANICK

SOUMEN 
PRAMANICK RUPALI PRAMANIK BCNO 01-11-1999 917468026075 Indian OPEN SEAT

390333827 28307
ANKIT KUMAR 
SHARMA

SATISH KUMAR 
SHARMA NISHA SHARMA EWNO 07-04-1999 917877013463 Indian OPEN SEAT

150229472 28308 RUBY KUMARI
BINDESHWAR 
SINGH SUNITA KUMARI BCNO 05-11-1994 917352917081 Indian OPEN SEAT

440401418 28309 SAHIL ALI ERSHAD ALI NAGAMA BCNO 11-06-1998 917011476248 Indian OPEN SEAT

260303011 28312 AALIYA ZAFAR
MOHAMMAD 
ARSHAD ZAFAR AYESHA PARVEEN EWNO 06-01-2000 919771349098 Indian OPEN SEAT

140205015 28313
ARGHYA DEEP 
BISWAS

ASHOK KUMAR 
BISWAS MADHUSREE BISWAS GNNO 27-01-2001 919435017435 Indian OPEN SEAT

440818901 28314
MANAS 
SINGHAL

PRAVEEN KUMAR 
SINGHAL NIDHI AGARWAL GNNO 25-09-2002 919919353616 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280815745 28315
ANGITHA 
SAJEEVAN K N SAJEEVAN K N BEENA T BCNO 04-09-2000 919496760766 Indian OPEN SEAT

390319641 28316
SOHIT 
SHARMA

KAILASH 
CHANDRA 
SHARMA GEETA SHARMA EWNO 18-08-1999 919352818947 Indian OPEN SEAT

300400584 28317
SHWETAM 
PARASHAR

NARESH 
PARASHAR KAMLA PARASHAR EWNO 13-01-1999 919827333541 Indian OPEN SEAT

280812073 28322 RIZA ZAMER RIYAZ C RAIHANATH V BCNO 15-06-2000 919544287193 Indian OPEN SEAT
240203744 28324 KRISHNA SHYAM BIHARI SONMATI DEVI BCNO 10-07-2000 918219937585 Indian OPEN SEAT

440819132 28327
AKHILESH 
SINGH

RAM SAKAL 
SINGH INDRASINI DEVI BCNO 03-09-1996 917003704331 Indian OPEN SEAT

200106516 28328 ISHA DEVI SUNIL KUMAR JOGINDER DEVI EWNO 28-09-2002 919991930010 Indian OPEN SEAT

390333675 28330 NIHAL JANGIR BABU LAL JANGIR SHUDHA DEVI BCNO 24-01-1998 919602445778 Indian OPEN SEAT

150207378 28331
SUMAIYA 
AZAM

MD SHAMSE 
AZAM SHABANA BEGUM GNNO 11-01-2000 919430898570 Indian OPEN SEAT

280812927 28332 ATHIRA S SURESH KUMAR P SUMA M V BCNO 01-10-1999 919497693902 Indian OPEN SEAT

390105186 28333 ANIL PAYAL
RAJENDER 
KUMAR PAYAL MAYA DEVI BCNO 20-03-1999 917727872240 Indian OPEN SEAT

200120604 28334
MANAN 
ARORA NARESH ARORA LATA ARORA EWNO 09-09-1999 919953941983 Indian OPEN SEAT

200125686 28336
GEETIKA 
CHAUHAN RAJENDRA SINGH VINEETA DEVI EWNO 09-09-1992 919654375285 Indian OPEN SEAT

440401539 28337 BHARAT PAL
RAJENDER 
KUMAR PRABHAT PAL BCNO 15-05-1998 918506939900 Indian OPEN SEAT

150216426 28341
SHAZIA 
TASNEEM

MD 
HASHMUDDIN ALAM ARA BCNO 19-09-1998 919006315464 Indian OPEN SEAT

441002772 28343
NIKHIL 
GANDHI

RAJKUMAR 
GANDHI RENU GANDHI EWNO 23-02-1999 919991212444 Indian OPEN SEAT

300308813 28345 ADITI SHAH VIJAY SHAH MINAL SHAH GNNO 02-11-2001 919424057239 Indian OPEN SEAT
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440714213 28346
DEEPAK 
YADAV RAMAUTAR MADHURI BCNO 04-03-1993 917390039531 Indian OPEN SEAT

450302160 28347
AKANKSHA 
GOYAL PRASHANT GOYAL MONIKA GOYAL EWNO 15-12-1999 919045188135 Indian OPEN SEAT

420120672 28348
DOMALA 
TEJASWI

DOMALA BALA 
SUBRAHMANYAM DOMALA SUMALATHA BCNO 21-09-2001 919949352569 Indian OPEN SEAT

430102573 28350 AKASH SAHA DEEPAK SAHA MIRA SAHA GNNO 09-07-1999 917718576739 Indian OPEN SEAT

390510893 28352
SRISTHTI 
BHARDWAJ

SATENDRA 
KUMAR RITA SHARMA GNNO 06-02-2001 916203233166 Indian OPEN SEAT

160104069 28355 ARUSHI
SURINDER 
KUMAR ANJU BALA GNNO 17-09-2001 919855065562 Indian OPEN SEAT

220605076 28357

PATEL PRACHI 
ALPESHKUMA
R

PATEL 
ALPESHKUMAR 
BABABHAI

PATEL MINAXIBEN 
ALPESHKUMAR EWNO 06-01-2002 919898300358 Indian OPEN SEAT

160107923 28358
RAVNEET 
KAUR

GURMEET SINGH 
MAAN PARMPAL KAUR GNNO 16-04-2001 919872893783 Indian OPEN SEAT

441004493 28359
RAJESH 
KUMAR

CHANDRABHAN 
SINGH NATTHO DEVI BCNO 15-07-1999 918882494805 Indian OPEN SEAT

380301711 28360
REETINDER 
SINGH

BAKHSHISH 
SINGH SARBRINDER KAUR BCNO 13-05-2001 917888935475 Indian OPEN SEAT

460805228 28361 SUHRIT GUPTA
SUBIR KANTI 
GUPTA RAKHI GUPTA GNNO 21-01-2002 919874015678 Indian OPEN SEAT

280808139 28364
SANGEETHA S 
DEEP E PRADEEPAN SATHY M G BCNO 08-08-2000 919846811578 Indian OPEN SEAT

390202897 28366

RAM 
SWAROOP 
PRAJAPAT

JAGDISH KUMAR 
PRAJAPAT BABY PRAJAPAT BCNO 26-02-1997 919782814765 Indian OPEN SEAT

200146885 28369
AMAN 
SHARMA

VIJAY KUMAR 
SHARMA PUSHPA DEVI GNNO 12-02-2000 918285381578 Indian OPEN SEAT
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160112487 28376 SAHIL GILL
DHARAMRAJ 
SINGH SUNIL DEVI GNNO 20-11-2000 919877133894 Indian OPEN SEAT

311806709 28378

MUSKAN 
MANISH 
KISHNANI

MANISH 
KISHNANI POOJA KISHNANI GNNO 23-07-2001 919920534758 Indian OPEN SEAT

410909936 28379
ESWAR 
RAMAN I K KANNAN S MALLIGA R GNNO 24-07-2001 916379225755 Indian OPEN SEAT

300501402 28381
PRAJJWAL 
PATIDAR

RAJ KUMAR 
PATIDAR INDU PATIDAR GNNO 29-09-2000 917374093534 Indian OPEN SEAT

440205742 28383
MONU SAGAR 
KESHARWANI

RAM SAGAR 
KESHARWANI ANITA DEVI GNNO 09-03-2000 919120856969 Indian OPEN SEAT

281115202 28385
RAVEENA DAS 
M R MOHANDAS K REENA MOHANDAS BCNO 09-04-1999 919495301450 Indian OPEN SEAT

160108978 28388
HARMOHIT 
SINGH NAGI KULDEEP SINGH MANPREET KAUR GNNO 16-02-2000 919878328810 Indian OPEN SEAT

390201376 28390 VINITA RAJINDER SINGH SAROJ GNNO 28-11-2001 919416214708 Indian OPEN SEAT

390402024 28392 SAHDEV
RUPA RAM 
CHOUDHARY CHHOTI BCNO 03-01-2000 919521031229 Indian OPEN SEAT

311401709 28395

ANKANA 
SATYA 
PRADHAN

SATYANARAYAN 
PRADHAN SUMAN PRADHAN GNNO 16-11-2000 917045794116 Indian OPEN SEAT

390512168 28396
SHALINI 
JAISWAL

KAPOOR CHAND 
JAISWAL SAVITRI DEVI BCNO 28-02-1999 917080045482 Indian OPEN SEAT

441001273 28400 HARSH RAJ
VIJAY SHANKAR 
LAL SUNITA LAL EWNO 14-11-1999 918271938524 Indian OPEN SEAT

200147165 28401 APOORVA
VED RATTAN 
BAKSHI KUSUM LATA GNNO 02-02-2001 919968273568 Indian OPEN SEAT
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200152727 28404
IMRAN 
AHMED AFSAR ALI AYSHA BANO EWNO 03-04-2000 919416759030 Indian OPEN SEAT

380202061 28405 BASU GARG YASH PAUL GARG GEETA RANI GNNO 29-06-2000 919888703769 Indian OPEN SEAT

120604315 28407

CHINNAKOTLA 
SRI KRISHNA 
BHARGAV C SURESH BABU M SUJANA KUMARI BCNO 16-12-2001 918985912252 Indian OPEN SEAT

280905251 28409
DILSHA 
PARVEEN

ABDUL GAFOOR 
POTTAYIL

SAJEENA 
VADAKKATHINAKATH BCNO 29-06-2000 918606147791 Indian OPEN SEAT

281113498 28410 ASHIQ HARIS
ABDUL MAJEED 
HARIS SUNI SHAMSUDEEN BCNO 18-10-2000 919539480348 Indian OPEN SEAT

281113299 28411
HARIKRISHNA
N R S RAJU R SMITHA S L GNNO 28-02-2001 919497005988 Indian OPEN SEAT

200157080 28412
SHUBHAM 
PANCHAL SHOBHA RAM SUNITA BCNO 26-08-1999 919013194481 Indian OPEN SEAT

260201535 28414 RITIKA RAY JOYANTO RAY MADHAVI RAY GNNO 02-02-2000 918789375989 Indian OPEN SEAT

390600619 28420 NEHA MUNOT
GUNWANT 
KUMAR MUNOT SANGEETA MUNOT GNNO 18-02-2000 918005750238 Indian OPEN SEAT

280710796 28422 MEENAKSHY J
JAYAKRISHNAN K 
R SALINIDEVI T K GNNO 01-03-2001 919446078160 Indian OPEN SEAT

230201862 28423 KANIKA
ANIL KUMAR 
BUDHWAR MINNI GNNO 30-12-2001 917988246051 Indian OPEN SEAT

150202270 28424 ANKITA
CHUNMUN 
KUMAR SINGH ANJU SINGH EWNO 24-12-1999 919430955337 Indian OPEN SEAT

300501065 28426
SHREYASH 
SOMANI OM SOMANI SUMITRA SOMANI GNNO 28-05-2000 917879032314 Indian OPEN SEAT

260304108 28427 SNEHA BHARTI
UMA SHANKAR 
BHAGAT POONAM BHAGAT BCNO 24-10-2001 919162196310 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390324549 28430

OMESH 
NARAYAN 
ASOPA

SURYA NARAYAN 
ASOPA SUDHA ASOPA GNNO 07-10-2001 919509287722 Indian OPEN SEAT

200133158 28431 MANSI MANOHAR LAL USHA RANI GNNO 30-03-1999 919306204766 Indian OPEN SEAT

311300436 28433

YASH 
CHANDRASHE
KHAR PATIL

CHANDRASHEKHA
R PATIL VAISHALI PATIL BCNO 04-07-2001 919421527800 Indian OPEN SEAT

390352995 28434 ANKIT BAGRA
HANUMAN 
SAHAY SHARMA LALITA SHARMA EWNO 03-12-2001 919928139367 Indian OPEN SEAT

280807231 28435
SHAMNA 
SHERIN K C KUNHAMMAD K C SHAHIDA K BCNO 26-09-2000 919495065521 Indian OPEN SEAT

170305565 28436 ARSI SHUKLA
SURENDRA 
SHUKLA MAMTA SHUKLA GNNO 06-05-2000 918290767163 Indian OPEN SEAT

280607998 28437
ANJALI 
KRISHNA L AJAYAKUMAR V LEKSHMI L GNNO 19-03-2001 919895051970 Indian OPEN SEAT

380401368 28440
PREKSHA 
BAGGA

JATINDER 
KUMAR BAGGA RITU BAGGA BCNO 07-07-2000 919815716200 Indian OPEN SEAT

311003600 28442

HAIDER 
ABBAS 
HIRKANI

ABBAS HUSENI 
HIRKANI

MUNIRA ABBAS 
HIRKANI GNNO 08-02-2001 918779042614 Indian OPEN SEAT

390410075 28444
MANISH 
MOYAL

OM PRAKASH 
MOYAL GITA MOYAL BCNO 04-03-1996 917822940211 Indian OPEN SEAT

281115859 28446 RAHUL RAJ RAJENDRAN R JALAJA S V BCNO 23-07-1999 919893203473 Indian OPEN SEAT

411001253 28447 AKASH P
PERAMANATHAN 
C MANJULA V BCNO 17-06-2002 918248658631 Indian OPEN SEAT

440902285 28449
KHAN ABID 
KARIMULLAH

KARIMULLAH 
KHAN SAEEDA KHANAM GNNO 21-05-2000 918445586841 Indian OPEN SEAT

380301753 28450 INAYAT VASAL
DR RAJ KUMAR 
VASAL DR SONIA VASAL GNNO 24-09-2001 919814087390 Indian OPEN SEAT

360415429 28457

SAHIL 
SUBHAM 
KUNDU

SUBRAT 
CHANDRA KUNDU TILOTTAMA KUNDU GNNO 31-03-2000 918908866786 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280908820 28461
ANSHIDA 
THAYYIL

THAYYIL 
SIRAJUDHEEN

VELAKANDATHIL 
KAMARUNNEESA BCNO 29-09-1999 918113091884 Indian OPEN SEAT

230205746 28462
NAVEEN 
KUMAR SURESH VERMA MAYA DEVI BCNO 04-07-1999 918740858380 Indian OPEN SEAT

440200246 28463
FIROZ AHMAD 
SIDDIQUI FAIZ ULLAH SHAUKATUN NISA EWNO 20-11-2000 918126735605 Indian OPEN SEAT

310902326 28466

WAKCHAURE 
PRITI 
MAHENDRA MAHENDRA PALLAVI GNNO 27-03-2001 919423160643 Indian OPEN SEAT

440309836 28468 RASHID ALVI RAHISH KHAN HAMSHERAN BCNO 06-09-1993 917500187308 Indian OPEN SEAT

150236604 28469
DILDARUL 
KARIM SHAMSHAD ALAM SHABNAM ARA BCNO 15-03-1999 917903448117 Indian OPEN SEAT

420125715 28470
MADHIRA SRI 
POOJITHA

M VENKATA 
GOPAL M SURYA KUMARI GNNO 25-02-2001 918500283184 Indian OPEN SEAT

420201283 28472
SATHVIKA 
NARALA SRINIVAS NARALA KAVITHA NARALA GNNO 13-09-2000 919440049096 Indian OPEN SEAT

390316443 28474
MADHU 
CHOUHAN

VEER SINGH 
CHOUHAN SUMAN KANWAR EWNO 28-04-1998 919414956868 Indian OPEN SEAT

440814442 28475
HARSH 
SHARMA

DILEEP KUMAR 
SHARMA ANITA SHARMA GNNO 19-04-2001 919536418289 Indian OPEN SEAT

220101117 28478
MODI DEEPAK 
FALGUN

MODI FALGUN 
MANUBHAI

MODI PRATIKSHA 
FALGUN BCNO 08-12-2000 918849258443 Indian OPEN SEAT

281108580 28481
AKSHAYA 
LAKSHMI S V SAJEEV MAYA SAJEEV BCNO 26-04-1999 919946814023 Indian OPEN SEAT

280708383 28482 JITHIN JOSE JOSE P K JAYA JOSE GNNO 09-11-2000 919495756408 Indian OPEN SEAT

420127978 28484
BHAVANAM 
POOJITHA

BHAVANAM 
UMA 
MAHESWARA 
REDDY

BHAVANAM LAKSHMI 
KUMARI GNNO 25-04-2002 919885842251 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390202084 28487
MOHD 
AQUDAS SAIFI FARMAN UDDIN SHAKIELA KHATUN GNNO 10-05-1999 919414324612 Indian OPEN SEAT

440506024 28489
ATOOFA 
HABIB

SYED MATIUR 
RAHMAN TABASSUM RAHMAN GNNO 05-03-1998 919918352069 Indian OPEN SEAT

390338877 28491 SHIV PRAKASH
SHASHI SHEKHAR 
GANDHI SUNITA DEVI EWNO 31-07-1999 919952986598 Indian OPEN SEAT

150209131 28493
KESHAV 
KUMAR

SURENDRA 
KUMAR THAKUR INDU DEVI EWNO 08-10-1995 917033871095 Indian OPEN SEAT

240204185 28495 SAYAMA RAMESH SIDHU SARITA SIDHU SCNO 03-08-2001 918628064320 Indian OPEN SEAT
200139244 28496 JYOTI SINGH MOHAN SINGH SUSHILA DEVI GNNO 31-01-2000 919545640993 Indian OPEN SEAT

200144249 28498
WAQUAR 
AHMED

SHEIKH 
ABDULLAH RAZIYA BEGUM BCNO 23-06-1998 917275953403 Indian OPEN SEAT

281207130 28500 PRITHVIRAJ
KG 
PRADEEPKUMAR BEENA PRADEEP BCNO 17-08-1999 919746592230 Indian OPEN SEAT

440203177 28506
ANUSHIKA 
PATEL

NANHEY LAL 
PATEL KRISHNA DEVI PATEL BCNO 15-01-1996 919719294761 Indian OPEN SEAT

390339841 28509 VIVEK KUMAR SUKH DEV SAROJ DEVI BCNO 04-06-1993 919887443195 Indian OPEN SEAT

360404621 28510

ADITYA 
SHANKAR 
PRADHAN

RAMSHANKAR 
PRADHAN BASANTI PRADHAN BCNO 06-02-2000 918763052531 Indian OPEN SEAT

160113087 28511
DEEPANSHU 
BAWEJA

RAMJI LAL 
BAWEJA BABALI BAWEJA GNNO 30-11-2000 918295262009 Indian OPEN SEAT

280303618 28512
MEENU N 
MANOJ

MANOJ KUMAR 
N D RAJANI M S BCNO 29-01-2001 918304021426 Indian OPEN SEAT

440829071 28513
KUSUM 
GANGWAR

BHAGWAN DAS 
GANGWAR DHAN DEVI GANGWAR BCNO 03-07-1996 918445094109 Indian OPEN SEAT

420113173 28514
YAGNESH 
NANDIKANTI

VENUGOPAL 
NANDIKANTI SUNITHA NANDIKANTI BCNO 13-04-2001 919290885570 Indian OPEN SEAT
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300309417 28518
PRADEEP 
PRAJAPATI

BHARAT 
PRAJAPATI MAYA DEVI BCNO 06-07-2001 918269848194 Indian OPEN SEAT

390600842 28520
JAYESH 
PATIDAR

BADAMI LAL 
PATIDAR SHARDA PATIDAR BCNO 10-10-1997 918875334870 Indian OPEN SEAT

300201475 28521
ANUBHAV 
SAMADHIYA

PAWAN 
SAMADHIYA SHASHI SAMADHIYA GNNO 18-05-2001 919826240200 Indian OPEN SEAT

230104590 28522 BHAVNA BRAJESH KUMAR SEEMA SENGAR EWNO 06-11-1997 919990803614 Indian OPEN SEAT

441003358 28523 ANKIT KUMAR ALOK KUMAR ANITA VERMA EWNO 07-05-1998 918239012147 Indian OPEN SEAT

310415250 28524

SHAIKH 
JUVERIYA 
FATEMA 
SHAIKH 
ABDUL ALEEM

SHAIKH ABDUL 
ALEEM SABIHA KHANAM GNNO 29-03-2002 919860309362 Indian OPEN SEAT

220103172 28526
USMAAN 
TOPIWALA

NADEEM 
TOPIWALA AASIYA TOPIWALA GNNO 12-12-2001 919825029979 Indian OPEN SEAT

200103510 28529
AKANKSHA 
SHARMA AMRESH SHARMA

PANDEY NEELAM 
RAMASHRAY EWNO 16-02-2000 917979054986 Indian OPEN SEAT

311401402 28532

RUTVI 
BHAVESHKUM
AR PATEL

BHAVESHKUMAR 
J PATEL

MINAKSHIBEN 
BHAVESHKUMAR 
PATEL GNNO 01-10-2000 917718922270 Indian OPEN SEAT

200143415 28536

RAVI RANJAN 
KUMAR 
PANDEY

ARUN KUMAR 
PANDEY MAMTA DEVI GNNO 05-02-1998 918745055745 Indian OPEN SEAT

281202710 28537 KEERTHIKA N KRISHNADAS E JAYANTHI GNNO 15-11-2000 919895168351 Indian OPEN SEAT

280706646 28538 ANIRUDH M K
MANOHARAN M 
K SHEEJA M BCNO 06-03-2000 917034682015 Indian OPEN SEAT

120507704 28539
CHITTIMENU 
AKHILA

CHITTIMENU 
BHASKARA RAO CHITTIMENU SRIDEVI BCNO 25-05-1999 918247448305 Indian OPEN SEAT
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240103064 28542
MAANYA 
NADDA SANJEEV NADDA MEENA NADDA GNNO 28-02-2002 919816963437 Indian OPEN SEAT

390344829 28543

SURENDRA 
SINGH 
RAJAWAT

RANJIT SINGH 
RAJAWAT SUMAN DEVI GNNO 22-12-1996 918875769243 Indian OPEN SEAT

200137005 28547
AKSHITA 
KHARE

SHAILENDRA 
KUMAR ANUJA KHARE GNNO 02-10-2000 918130859967 Indian OPEN SEAT

311111247 28552

GADEKAR 
AKANKSHA 
SACHIN SACHIN MADHURI GNNO 19-04-2001 919326233633 Indian OPEN SEAT

120611608 28557
BASINA 
DINESH

BASINA BASAVA 
RAJU BASINA LAKSHMI BCNO 07-03-2001 918187830827 Indian OPEN SEAT

280307454 28559 SAGAR V S V S SUNIL KUMAR LEKHA SUNIL BCNO 16-08-1999 916266738643 Indian OPEN SEAT

150102968 28560
SATYARTH 
SAINDHAW

SATYASHEKHAR 
RAI USHA DEVI EWNO 14-03-1998 919939504551 Indian OPEN SEAT

150218852 28562 SWATI GOYAL PRAMOD GOYAL VIJAYSHREE GOYAL GNNO 14-12-1999 919334152536 Indian OPEN SEAT

440500221 28563
MAMTA 
SINGH VIJAY SINGH URMILA SINGH BCNO 22-12-1999 918574703160 Indian OPEN SEAT

120500386 28564
SHAIK 
SANAULLAH SHAIK FYZULLAH SHAIK SHAMSHAD BCNO 05-07-2000 919182430982 Indian OPEN SEAT

440802108 28566
HIMANSHU 
VERMA S S VERMA SHANTI VERMA BCNO 02-01-1998 917318214377 Indian OPEN SEAT

150239562 28568 RISHAV RAMDEO MAHTO SHASHI KUMARI DEVI BCNO 09-02-1999 918541943768 Indian OPEN SEAT

390403813 28572
CHELU 
KANWAR KAN SINGH PUSHPA KANWAR BCNO 28-12-1999 917742444648 Indian OPEN SEAT

310102520 28575

ADHAV 
AKASH 
SHARAD SHARAD ARCHANA BCNO 12-11-2000 919373057050 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390337027 28576
PRIYA 
SHARMA

PRABHUDAYAL 
SHARMA TARA SHARMA GNNO 27-09-1998 918302855921 Indian OPEN SEAT

280808556 28577
SNEHA 
LAKSHMI M

DINESHAN 
MADATHIL BEENA PODANTEVIDA BCNO 15-02-2001 917034840048 Indian OPEN SEAT

160102765 28579 KAJAL KAIRA
MULTAN SINGH 
KAIRA BABY KAIRA GNNO 24-04-2000 919779446570 Indian OPEN SEAT

280903109 28580 ANSINA AYOOB FOUSIA BCNO 11-01-1999 919446079182 Indian OPEN SEAT

440500144 28581

DILEEP 
KUMAR 
SHARMA

HARI SHANKAR 
SHARMA GEETA DEVI BCNO 16-07-1997 918318420090 Indian OPEN SEAT

280912180 28582

ABDUL 
VADOOD 
THONDIKKOD
AN

MUJEEB 
RAHIMAN 
THONDIKKODAN

NISHA BANU 
AREEKKAN BCNO 14-06-1999 919207115250 Indian OPEN SEAT

390308269 28583

NARESH 
KUMAR 
VERMA

MAHAVEER 
PRASAD SANTOSH DEVI SCNO 24-04-1999 917734907311 Indian OPEN SEAT

311517718 28584 PRAJAKTA KAILAS BAVISKAR MANDAKINI BAVISKAR SCNO 30-07-2000 919158055233 Indian OPEN SEAT

440811956 28585 PRINCE YADAV
MANOJ KUMAR 
YADAV NIRMALA DEVI BCNO 07-12-2000 917376998059 Indian OPEN SEAT

280809117 28587 ABHIJITH RAM
M 
RAMAKRISHNAN SHYJA RAMAKRISHNAN BCNO 20-07-2001 919446016652 Indian OPEN SEAT

230205599 28589 KANAK SINHA
NITYA NAND 
SINHA NIDHI SINHA GNNO 29-08-2001 919717490001 Indian OPEN SEAT

160115244 28590 BHARTI RAM MEHAR KARUNA GNNO 09-07-2000 919416169926 Indian OPEN SEAT

390104375 28591
SOHAIL 
AFREED GOURI

AEIZAZ ARIF 
GOURI MEHRAJ BANU BCNO 06-08-1999 917062654528 Indian OPEN SEAT

120302596 28594 MANASA B BALARAM B SARADA B BCNO 02-11-1999 919441813344 Indian OPEN SEAT
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200151862 28595
SANJANA 
GAMBHIR

ASHWANI 
GAMBHIR PARVEEN GAMBHIR GNNO 27-08-1999 919818469134 Indian OPEN SEAT

390406367 28596
VIKAS 
CHAUHAN

MAGANRAJ 
CHAUHAN VIMLA BCNO 18-07-2001 919799430150 Indian OPEN SEAT

380203879 28597 SHALINI ATMA RAM SHARADA BCNO 05-01-2000 919413715214 Indian OPEN SEAT
420123710 28598 S SHREYA S NARSING RAO S UMA BCNO 06-11-2000 919618469768 Indian OPEN SEAT

310204932 28599

BAHADE 
SHREYASH 
DHARMPAL DHARMPAL ASHA SCNO 19-12-1999 919922661713 Indian OPEN SEAT

311111244 28600

DHARMIK 
VAISHNAVI 
ASHOK ASHOK VANITA BCNO 14-07-2000 919284166841 Indian OPEN SEAT

440801730 28604

MOHAMMAD 
KAMRAN 
SABIR SABIR AHMED TARANNUM NISHA BCNO 18-07-1998 919807903827 Indian OPEN SEAT

390361313 28605

NARESH 
KUMAR 
GOTHWAL

PAWAN KUMAR 
GOTHWAL MAINA DEVI SCNO 10-10-1997 918239470841 Indian OPEN SEAT

281001159 28608
MALAVIKA 
KRISHNAN

BALAKRISHNAN 
MANKURISSI 
VARIATH

PREETHA 
BALAKRISHNAN GNNO 08-02-2000 919947226060 Indian OPEN SEAT

440902047 28609
SHWETA 
KAUSHIK AJAY KAUSHIK SUSHMA KAUSHIK GNNO 17-07-1997 918279437103 Indian OPEN SEAT

311022059 28611

BAGYALAXMI 
SHASHI 
KUMAR SHASHI KUMAR

MADHURI SHASHI 
KUMAR GNNO 01-08-2001 919820127401 Indian OPEN SEAT

450102993 28614
ANUSHKA 
GULERIYA

GANENDRA 
SINGH GULERIYA PRAKASHI GULERIYA BCNO 08-01-2000 919411570797 Indian OPEN SEAT

311804066 28615 GAURI JAIN PANKAJ JAIN ANURADHA JAIN GNNO 21-02-2001 919795759999 Indian OPEN SEAT
280101699 28616 SREEPRIYA S PRAKASH A N SREEDEVI BCNO 03-09-1998 919656262072 Indian OPEN SEAT
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300301640 28617
SUHANI 
PORWAL MANISH SEEMA GNNO 22-08-1999 919977768629 Indian OPEN SEAT

441004267 28618
NEHAL 
MAURYA

MITHILESH 
KUMAR MAURYA MEERA MAURYA BCNO 07-07-2000 919958849820 Indian OPEN SEAT

200136986 28620
WASIM 
AKRAM

NEYAJUDDIN 
ANSARI JAHAN ARA BCNO 05-03-1999 917519972746 Indian OPEN SEAT

441001462 28623
BHANU 
PRATAP SINGH SUKHPAL SINGH BIJLESH DEVI BCNO 23-05-2000 917042089087 Indian OPEN SEAT

430100162 28625

MD 
MAZHARUL 
ISLAM RAFIQUL ISLAM ANAMIKA BEGAM EWNO 23-03-2000 917628052086 Indian OPEN SEAT

460800233 28626
SANJANA 
THAKURTA

ABHIJIT 
THAKURTA CHAITALI THAKURTA GNNO 16-07-2000 919831541004 Indian OPEN SEAT

440800628 28627
MANSI 
CHANDRA

ASHUTOSH 
KUMAR 
SHRIVASTAV RAGINI SHRIVASTAV GNNO 12-07-2001 919838629478 Indian OPEN SEAT

280201126 28628 ROSNA DAVIS DAVIS SHEENA BCNO 27-05-1999 919745696470 Indian OPEN SEAT

311122759 28629
SURAJ 
MOHAPATRA

FANINDRA 
KUMAR 
MOHAPATRA PRATIMA MOHAPATRA GNNO 10-10-2000 917008187872 Indian OPEN SEAT

390516823 28630
SHAURYA 
BAWEJA M L BAWEJA SEEMA BAWEJA GNNO 14-01-2001 919460912114 Indian OPEN SEAT

390304541 28632
MOHAK 
MISHRA SANJEEV KUMAR SUMAN KUMARI EWNO 10-03-1999 917903426953 Indian OPEN SEAT

200139967 28633
GARIMA 
MITTAL PRAVEEN KUMAR RAJNI MITTAL GNNO 13-01-2002 917988259637 Indian OPEN SEAT

311101334 28638
WAKUDKAR 
AMAN ASHOK ASHOK ARCHANA BCNO 18-10-2000 919763632332 Indian OPEN SEAT
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220803078 28642
ATODARIA 
KRINA ASHISH

ASHISH 
JITENDRASINH 
ATODARIA

ATODARIA RAKHIBEN 
ASHISH GNNO 23-06-2001 919825908486 Indian OPEN SEAT

300303870 28644 SHIVANI DIXIT
RAJENDRA 
PRASAD SHARMA PRAVESHI SHARMA EWNO 03-07-2000 918224955718 Indian OPEN SEAT

300309592 28650
AAYUSH 
RATHORE RAJESH RATHORE KAVITA RATHORE BCNO 18-07-2001 917748075888 Indian OPEN SEAT

310203360 28651
DESAI RIYA 
CHETAN CHETAN DESAI NEETA DESAI EWNO 13-03-2001 917350986559 Indian OPEN SEAT

311505091 28656

SHANTANU 
SHRIKANT 
VAIDYA SHRIKANT SHARVARI GNNO 07-02-2001 917875688857 Indian OPEN SEAT

450301313 28657
KARTIK 
KUMAR SATISH KUMAR SARITA DEVI BCNO 15-06-1995 917251924092 Indian OPEN SEAT

390312024 28658
SHIBAM 
GHOSH SANTONU GHOSH ETI GHOSH BCNO 30-10-2000 919382132716 Indian OPEN SEAT

440107111 28659
MOHAMMAD 
AMAN KHAN

MOHAMMAD 
ARIF KHAN SEEMA BEGUM GNNO 12-01-1998 919045800967 Indian OPEN SEAT

390312013 28662
YUVRAJ 
SINGH DETHA

MAHENDER 
SINGH DETHA BHAVANA BCNO 17-08-2002 917239934311 Indian OPEN SEAT

390508339 28663 ANU PRIYA
RADHESHYAM 
TIWARY PRATIMA DEVI EWNO 26-01-2001 917481879195 Indian OPEN SEAT

450100997 28664 ARSHI
MD ASIF 
MANSOORI PRAVEEN BANO BCNO 19-07-2000 918439750075 Indian OPEN SEAT

390316615 28665
MANAN 
BHANDARI

SHANTI MAL 
BHANDARI SAROJ BHANDARI GNNO 08-12-2001 919261245437 Indian OPEN SEAT

460811361 28676
SIDDHARTHA 
NATH

SWAPAN KUMAR 
NATH LINA NATH BCNO 12-09-2001 919432118673 Indian OPEN SEAT

200105972 28679
ANMOL 
GUPTA HARI OM GUPTA MAMTA GUPTA GNNO 27-08-1999 917982721519 Indian OPEN SEAT
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310908033 28680

GIRE 
VAISHNAV 
VENKATRAO VENKATRAO CHHAYA GNNO 23-06-2001 919923841710 Indian OPEN SEAT

120517182 28681

BADABAGNI 
YASHO 
MADHURI

BADABAGNI 
MURALIDHAR 
RAJU VARIKUNTA SUNEETHA BCNO 14-08-2000 919441854694 Indian OPEN SEAT

150223155 28682
SRISHTY 
PRIYEDARSHNI

AMIT KUMAR 
JAISWAL NEELAM JAISWAL BCNO 18-05-1996 917091931093 Indian OPEN SEAT

220802491 28687
AYUSH 
BHATTED SURESH SUNITA GNNO 27-11-2000 919106736349 Indian OPEN SEAT

380202703 28689 KASHISH
SUBHASH 
CHANDER CHANDER KANTA GNNO 21-08-2000 919416478587 Indian OPEN SEAT

360413050 28691
PRAYAS 
PUROHIT

PRASANNA 
KUMAR PUROHIT MAHASWETA MISHRA GNNO 12-08-2000 916371917396 Indian OPEN SEAT

311802132 28692
DARVESH 
OVEZ RAZZAK RAZZAK HASHMAT GNNO 19-07-1999 919004193133 Indian OPEN SEAT

200149608 28694 MOHD JUBAIR ZINDA HASAN FATIMA BCNO 10-08-1998 918769740985 Indian OPEN SEAT

420104907 28700

DASARI 
PAVAN 
KUMAR

DASARI 
SUDHAKAR DASARI INDUMATHI BCNO 23-01-2000 919948494228 Indian OPEN SEAT

281105857 28701 LINDA S ROBI RABI P SHYNI D R BCNO 11-09-2001 919585415001 Indian OPEN SEAT

200155186 28702
SRABASTI 
PATTANAYEK

SUDIP K 
PATTANAYEK SUMITA PATTANAYEK GNNO 01-10-2001 919818421374 Indian OPEN SEAT

420107500 28707
KOLAKALURI 
SUKEERTHI

KOLAKALURI 
SRIKIRAN KOMMURI ANITHA SCNO 16-04-2002 919490751932 Indian OPEN SEAT

311404241 28708
SHUBHAM 
KUMAR AVINAV KUMAR SHIKHA KUMARI ARYA BCNO 05-09-1998 917021390630 Indian OPEN SEAT
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160108723 28710 DISHANT ASHWANI KUMAR SUNITA SHARMA GNNO 17-10-2001 919855450032 Indian OPEN SEAT

390510325 28712

SASWATI 
SOMYA 
PANDA

MANESWAR 
PANDA DAMAYANTI GURU GNNO 22-06-1999 918280929735 Indian OPEN SEAT

200113198 28713
TARIQ 
KHURSHID

MD KHURSHID 
ALAM NUZHAT PARWEEN BCNO 23-02-2001 917764064974 Indian OPEN SEAT

420124279 28715
BANTU 
KRISHNA SRI BANTU SURESH BANTU MAMATHA BCNO 09-11-2001 919440512183 Indian OPEN SEAT

440904637 28717 NANDINI
SUDHIR KR 
TOMAR NEETU TOMAR GNNO 25-08-1999 918630490592 Indian OPEN SEAT

390363120 28720
NIHAL SINGH 
GURJAR

UMMED SINGH 
GURJAR KAILASHI DEVI BCNO 10-12-1999 916350174401 Indian OPEN SEAT

440905462 28724
SAKSHI 
SHARMA

HARISH KUMAR 
SHARMA POONAM SHARMA GNNO 22-04-1998 919027364188 Indian OPEN SEAT

390101225 28726 ISHITA GOYAL ANIL GOYAL MANEESHA GNNO 11-02-2002 919413743096 Indian OPEN SEAT

441002360 28727
KAMINI 
RAWAT

KRISHAN 
SWAROOP 
RAWAT RANI RAWAT GNNO 14-11-2000 919999505123 Indian OPEN SEAT

230205486 28728 LALIT BANE SINGH SAROJ BCNO 14-03-2002 919001455220 Indian OPEN SEAT

280308242 28730
ANN SUSAN 
GEORGE P U GEORGE MOLLY GEORGE GNNO 20-10-1999 919873965973 Indian OPEN SEAT

280806077 28731 SARAYU P K RAJEEVAN P K SAJINI O P BCNO 10-05-1999 917012892533 Indian OPEN SEAT

441001214 28734
UZMA AMJAD 
SIDDIQUI AMJAD SIDDIQUI SHAGUFTA SIDDIQUI GNNO 19-02-1999 918850145698 Indian OPEN SEAT

390507156 28735
KANAKAMEDA
LA SHRAVANI

K NAG BHUSHAN 
RAO K ANURADHA GNNO 01-12-2000 917587438365 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270702626 28736
K 
GOWTHAMAN BABU K SAKUNTHALA G BCNO 29-06-2000 919846016006 Indian OPEN SEAT

120515078 28737
SAI SAMPADA 
SAHINI SRINIVAS SAHINI SADHANA SAHINI GNNO 18-02-2001 919849112496 Indian OPEN SEAT

300402508 28738
DEVANAND 
RAIDAS GENDLAL BEBI RAIDAS SCNO 19-03-2000 919165551124 Indian OPEN SEAT

230200057 28740 ANJALI SONI SANJAY SONI REKHA SONI BCNO 08-01-2002 919811046290 Indian OPEN SEAT

390516876 28741
HARSHIKA 
PANDEY

SHESH KUMAR 
PANDEY RAJESHWARI PANDEY EWNO 15-03-1996 919565803737 Indian OPEN SEAT

390503583 28748
DAISY 
GANGWAR

KRISHNA PAL 
GANGWAR MEERA GANGWAR BCNO 03-08-1997 916397740269 Indian OPEN SEAT

280905303 28749 HADIYA K ABDUL LATHEEF K ARIFA P K BCNO 22-03-1999 919947550520 Indian OPEN SEAT

281112524 28750
KARTHIKA 
PILLAI P

PADMAKUMAR V 
R DEEPTHI S R GNNO 22-06-2000 919746083150 Indian OPEN SEAT

440104525 28753 AYUSHI GUPTA
ANIL KUMAR 
GUPTA NIDHI GUPTA GNNO 09-08-1999 917023216673 Indian OPEN SEAT

280814228 28754 ASWATHI O PRASANTH O O BABITHA BCNO 05-04-2000 919995439407 Indian OPEN SEAT

440107908 28755

AMBESH 
KUMAR 
PANDEY

SURYA NATH 
PANDEY BEENA PANDEY GNNO 10-12-1994 918372075215 Indian OPEN SEAT

160113733 28756 AASHU VINOD KUMAR PUSHPA RANI BCNO 16-10-1999 918950164724 Indian OPEN SEAT
390320873 28758 ALFIYA ALI SHARAFAT ALI HASEEN AARA EWNO 22-11-2000 919829117424 Indian OPEN SEAT

390106892 28761
VARSHA 
ASWANI GOVIND ASWANI VIMLA ASWANI GNNO 28-07-2000 919829613715 Indian OPEN SEAT

460818406 28762 SAIYAM SARAF
PAWAN KUMAR 
SARAF AVA DEVI SARAF GNNO 02-02-2001 917001591637 Indian OPEN SEAT

280806617 28764
MUHAMMED 
UNAIS M M UMMER M M SAREENA BCNO 28-10-2001 918943459039 Indian OPEN SEAT
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260309581 28771
ASTHA 
PANDEY

VIJAY KUMAR 
PANDEY RASHMI PANDEY GNNO 01-04-1999 917320933321 Indian OPEN SEAT

270708215 28773
NISHMITHA S 
N

NANDEESHAIAH 
S K HEMALATHA M S GNNO 03-07-2001 919448715463 Indian OPEN SEAT

230206309 28776 GAYATRI NEERAJ KUMAR BABITA EWNO 30-07-1999 919416916043 Indian OPEN SEAT

410210574 28779
KAVIN 
PRASANTH S SELVARAJ R RAJAMANI S BCNO 21-03-2001 919843251662 Indian OPEN SEAT

440205994 28780
AKANKSHA 
PANDEY

DINESH KUMAR 
PANDEY SHASHI PANDEY GNNO 30-03-2000 919125733546 Indian OPEN SEAT

390330310 28781
DEEKSHA 
SHARMA

SHARWANLAL 
SHARMA SUMAN SHARMA EWNO 06-07-1999 919828742400 Indian OPEN SEAT

390359311 28783 JITENDRA NIMBA RAM IMRATI DEVI BCNO 30-12-1996 918955289892 Indian OPEN SEAT

260300286 28785
HENA 
TABASSUM KAMRAN ARSHAD KHURSHIDA FIRDAUS BCNO 15-08-2000 918789171783 Indian OPEN SEAT

120513976 28786

DUPPATLA 
PAVANI 
AMRUTHA

DUPPATLA 
DANAYYA

DUPPATLA GIRIJA 
KUMARI BCNO 17-07-2002 919849513129 Indian OPEN SEAT

300300209 28787
VAIBHAVI 
CHAMLATE

DEVIDAS 
CHAMLATE ALKA CHAMLATE GNNO 24-11-2000 916264928479 Indian OPEN SEAT

200143816 28790
PADAM 
KUMAR VINAY KUMAR ARCHANA RANI GNNO 22-09-1998 919773704805 Indian OPEN SEAT

300311635 28792
KU SWATI 
SONI R P SONI ANJANA SONI BCNO 21-07-1999 916375301341 Indian OPEN SEAT

280303260 28793
GOWRI 
KRISHNA

GOPALAKRISHNA
N V

MEERADEVI 
GOPALAKRISHNAN GNNO 25-06-2000 919947319495 Indian OPEN SEAT

200107130 28795
ADITI 
GOSWAMI GOPI NATH GODAWARI GNNO 07-10-1998 918510045522 Indian OPEN SEAT

150102705 28796
SACHIN 
BELENKAR DINESH KUMAR REKHA KUMARI BCNO 29-12-1999 919430943283 Indian OPEN SEAT

390513704 28798 MAMTA MANA RAM RAMESHWARI DEVI BCNO 15-07-2000 918529449997 Indian OPEN SEAT
440811418 28799 KAJAL SINGH KULDEEP SINGH PUSHPA SINGH BCNO 04-04-1999 916394876387 Indian OPEN SEAT
230205451 28803 AAKASH VIJAY MADHU GNNO 24-10-1999 918607318041 Indian OPEN SEAT
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200141819 28806
AMMARAH 
FAUZI

LATE AKHTAR 
ALAM MUSHTARI KHATOON BCNO 25-01-2001 918171258593 Indian OPEN SEAT

440506246 28807 VIVEK KUMAR BHULAI PRASAD PUNEETA DEVI BCNO 07-05-2000 918795109907 Indian OPEN SEAT

311017738 28808

BHALODIYA 
SUNNY 
SUBHASH SUBHASH INDUBEN GNNO 14-06-2001 919004485204 Indian OPEN SEAT

200127566 28809 ADVIKA SARIN ANIL SARIN CHARU SARIN GNNO 23-10-2000 919810226048 Indian OPEN SEAT

440801020 28811

VIMAL 
KUMAR 
CHAUHAN

PATESHWARI 
PRASAD 
CHAUHAN PREMA DEVI BCNO 15-03-2001 917905335813 Indian OPEN SEAT

200141789 28813
MOHD 
IBRAHIM AFTAB ALAM SHAGUFTA FARHEEN BCNO 07-09-1999 917309313203 Indian OPEN SEAT

280912144 28814 JINSIYA K POCKER K FATHIMATH SUHRA C BCNO 06-11-2000 919947809892 Indian OPEN SEAT

280408439 28815
ASHIN 
SHIHANA

ABDUL NASSAR C 
S RAJEENA BCNO 07-04-1999 919495027516 Indian OPEN SEAT

150208307 28817 PRAJJWAL PRADIP KUMAR MAMTA GUPTA BCNO 02-10-2000 917488893671 Indian OPEN SEAT

160104042 28818
RITIKA 
CHAUHAN SULEKH CHAND GAYATRI DEVI BCNO 18-01-2001 917087979501 Indian OPEN SEAT

311806804 28819 SHREYAS SAGAR KETKI GNNO 27-01-2002 918879505833 Indian OPEN SEAT

390313491 28820
ABHISHEK 
SONI GOVIND RAJ SONI SUNITA SONI BCNO 21-08-2000 919251077111 Indian OPEN SEAT

390342410 28825
MUKUL 
BANARWAL

KAILASH CHAND 
BANARWAL SHEELA DEVI SCNO 15-04-2000 917340345056 Indian OPEN SEAT

280603331 28826 CYRIL SABU SABU K DOLLY P YOHANNAN GNNO 10-12-1999 919605584235 Indian OPEN SEAT

390365351 28828
RINKU 
KUMAR SAINI

RAMESH CHAND 
SAINI RAJANTI DEVI BCNO 15-08-2002 917340236046 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390510196 28830 RITIKA SINGH PUSHPRAJ SINGH SAVITA SINGH BCNO 28-08-2000 918707778060 Indian OPEN SEAT

390331824 28831
UMESH 
NAGAR

NANDRAM 
NAGAR SUSHILA BAI GNNO 01-06-2001 919413004703 Indian OPEN SEAT

280201420 28832
AMRITHAKRIS
HNA J JAYAKRISHNA N S JAYASRI P B GNNO 05-09-2001 919846090596 Indian OPEN SEAT

311018182 28833
KOTANGALE 
SONAL ANAND ANAND SUSHMA SCNO 31-10-1999 917718944332 Indian OPEN SEAT

390326762 28836
RADHIKA 
GUPTA GIRIRAJ GUPTA MEENA GUPTA GNNO 06-01-1999 919414269559 Indian OPEN SEAT

200117748 28837 RASID KHAN AZAM KHAN NASIMA KHATOON GNNO 05-05-1999 917290966189 Indian OPEN SEAT

390504737 28838
AVANTIKA 
YADAV

YADUVEER SINGH 
YADAV NEELAM BCNO 19-07-2000 918126115905 Indian OPEN SEAT

311515501 28839
MD ALI ZAFER 
QURAISHI MD NEZAM DIL AFROGE KHATOON BCNO 02-06-1999 916296935445 Indian OPEN SEAT

440712330 28841
AKASH 
JAISWAL SUNIL JAISWAL ARTI JAISWAL BCNO 17-02-1998 916377445582 Indian OPEN SEAT

200153723 28847 SAURABH
HARENDRA 
KUMAR SINGH KANTI SINGH BCNO 16-03-1998 917982983537 Indian OPEN SEAT

441108967 28849
RAM KRIPAL 
TIWARI

SHIV PRAKASH 
TIWARI SANDHYA TIWARI EWNO 13-01-2001 919455964022 Indian OPEN SEAT

390502945 28850
SAMEEKSHA 
PRAJAPATI

RAMESH 
CHANDRA 
PRAJAPATI SANTOSH PRAJAPATI BCNO 13-05-2000 919413469754 Indian OPEN SEAT

300104138 28851 PRAGYA
ABINASH KUMAR 
MANDILWAR SUMITA TATERWAY GNNO 10-09-1999 919479894531 Indian OPEN SEAT

390514246 28855
DIVYANKA 
KUMARI

HARI NARAYAN 
PURBEY USHA PURBEY BCNO 07-05-1997 918933060569 Indian OPEN SEAT

390313351 28859 SURBHI VAID SANJAY VAID REKHA VAID GNNO 13-11-1999 919829153174 Indian OPEN SEAT
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411301333 28861 HRILEKA K B BALRAJ G V VANAJA D BCNO 05-12-2001 918122201935 Indian OPEN SEAT
280901040 28863 JASEELA P SAIDALIKUTTY P SAINABA BCNO 21-03-1998 919946445051 Indian OPEN SEAT

280306988 28869
ANN MARY 
THOMAS TITY THOMAS NISHA THOMAS GNNO 15-02-2000 919567285009 NRI OPEN SEAT

311513087 28872

MALI 
SHRADDHA 
EKNATH EKNATH SAVITA BCNO 08-03-2001 919075897415 Indian OPEN SEAT

420133837 28873
GOPATHOTI 
JOHNESH

GOPATHOTI 
PAPARAO

GOPATHOTI VIJAYA 
LAKSHMI SCNO 09-08-2000 919866825684 Indian OPEN SEAT

311521798 28876

PANPATTE 
VINAYAK 
DILIPRAO DILIPRAO JYOTIBAI EWNO 20-12-2000 917620115790 Indian OPEN SEAT

390318569 28878 GARGI GUPTA
DINESH KUMAR 
GUPTA VIDHYA DEVI GUPTA GNNO 15-01-2002

270480059127
04 Indian OPEN SEAT

440101288 28879 VIJETA TIWARI
DHARMENDRA 
TIWARI ANJANI TIWARI EWNO 21-01-2001 918561835190 Indian OPEN SEAT

200137527 28881
SARKAR 
MEHDI

SHAMSUHUL 
HASAN SHAHNAZ FATMA BCNO 07-07-1993 919628669027 Indian OPEN SEAT

281105488 28882
SHABAS 
AHAMED P S SAIFUDHEEN P Y SABITHA K A BCNO 24-11-1999 919946224240 Indian OPEN SEAT

281113969 28886
REETHU 
MARIA G S GODWIN J SERGY S BCNO 01-06-2001 919061256656 Indian OPEN SEAT

460403577 28887
AYANDIP 
HALDAR

ASOK KUMAR 
HALDAR JHUMA HALDAR GNNO 29-11-1999 918927336397 Indian OPEN SEAT

150207467 28889
SWETA 
KUMARI

SHIV SHANKAR 
YADAV BIBHA KUMARI BCNO 29-07-1998 919798466422 Indian OPEN SEAT

390362607 28890
RAKESH 
GHASAL

RAM KARAN 
GHASAL SAJNA DEVI BCNO 20-08-2000 919828804023 Indian OPEN SEAT

280310475 28893 EDWIN TITI
TITIMON 
MATHEW SHANTI JOHN THEKKEN GNNO 04-02-1999 919495434822 Indian OPEN SEAT

300306215 28894
YASH 
CHANDWANI

KRIPAL 
CHANDWANI RAKHI CHANDWANI GNNO 21-12-2001 919977788019 Indian OPEN SEAT
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440109214 28896
MAHESH 
CHANDRA SURAJ PAL OM VATI DEVI SCNO 16-10-2001 918750977466 Indian OPEN SEAT

280908577 28899 ARSHAD E P ABOOBACKER E P KADEEJA KUTTY M BCNO 12-11-1999 918111970041 Indian OPEN SEAT

160104544 28900
DEEPAK 
SHARMA SURESH KUMAR MEENA EWNO 30-11-1999 917015006891 Indian OPEN SEAT

160107193 28901 KATHAN MUKESH KUMAR BHAWNA GNNO 26-03-2001
075679869607
56 Indian OPEN SEAT

200118289 28903 KAPIL BHAGWAT DAYAL POONAM EWNO 09-08-1999 918607030494 Indian OPEN SEAT

280902913 28904 JINU P
PRABHAKARAN 
PACHADAN BABY GIRIJA P BCNO 16-01-2000 919946975382 Indian OPEN SEAT

380302241 28907
NAVKIRAN 
KAUR

HARINDERJIT 
SINGH BAWA JASBIR KAUR GNNO 19-02-2001 919814409026 Indian OPEN SEAT

281205715 28909
ANN 
ARMSTRONG ARMSTRONG A D GEEBA ARMSTRONG GNNO 04-12-2000 919446553266 Indian OPEN SEAT

390510559 28911
SIMRAN 
CHAUDHURY

ANANT NARAYAN 
CHAUDHURY

RASHMIREKHA 
CHAUDHURY GNNO 28-03-2000 919456652404 Indian OPEN SEAT

281104073 28914
THUSHAR 
BABU V T VARGHESE T THANKAM C BCNO 13-06-2000 919188062576 Indian OPEN SEAT

270240890 28915

B E 
VARDHAMAN
N S ELANGOVAN GEETHA ELANGOVAN GNNO 14-11-2000 919481803349 Indian OPEN SEAT

440104039 28916
HARSH 
KUMAR

NAVEEN 
CHANDRA USHA KANTI BCNO 28-10-2001 918006888969 Indian OPEN SEAT

311705055 28917

KONDHARE 
MAYURI 
RAJENDRA RAJENDRA MEENA GNNO 27-01-2001 919822681489 Indian OPEN SEAT

200152073 28920 HARSH SATYWAN SARLA BCNO 17-10-2001 919896871441 Indian OPEN SEAT

260309323 28924 VISHAL ADITYA
VIJAY KUMAR 
CHAUBEY SHOBHA DEVI GNNO 21-09-1999 918630266295 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311017569 28925

PATEL 
SHASHANK 
RAMESH RAMESH ASHA GNNO 04-12-2000 919699677214 Indian OPEN SEAT

420126972 28929
POGULA 
RISHITA P KESHAVULU P MANJULA BCNO 25-01-2002 919491653378 Indian OPEN SEAT

390104776 28932
MAHIPAL 
NATH YOGI BALAK NATH GEETA DEVI BCNO 08-07-2001 919587404666 Indian OPEN SEAT

410800272 28934 VAISHNAVI P L LAKSHMANAN P DEVI R GNNO 28-10-1999 918838582315 Indian OPEN SEAT

410802405 28935
SAKTHI 
SMRITHIKA K KANNAN N VIMALA DEVI K BCNO 22-04-2001 919842738823 Indian OPEN SEAT

390304480 28936 ISHU GARG
MUKESH KUMAR 
GARG ANITA GARG GNNO 07-04-2000 917790909607 Indian OPEN SEAT

440820045 28938
PREMLATA 
PANDAY

RAM PRAKASH 
PANDAY SARLA DEVI GNNO 01-07-1992 916388930898 Indian OPEN SEAT

420127907 28939
MUDDINENI 
SAI SATHWIKA M KESAVA RAO M NAGA HARITHA BCNO 21-11-2001 919502270408 Indian OPEN SEAT

440800344 28941
ANUBHOOTI 
PATEL RAKESH KUMAR MANDAVI DEVI BCNO 18-02-2001

104380049910
43 Indian OPEN SEAT

311802105 28944

SONAVANE 
VEDANT 
SANJEEV

SANJEEV 
SONAVANE SUNITA SONAVANE GNNO 21-07-2000 919967191111 Indian OPEN SEAT

120508091 28946

GADIPATI 
SIVA SESHI 
REDDY G AYYAPU REDDY G KALYANI EWNO 28-01-2001 919642163450 Indian OPEN SEAT

390600980 28947 RIKHIL KALAL NARENDRA KALAL SUMITRA KALAL BCNO 06-05-2001 919602562566 Indian OPEN SEAT
390505425 28948 SHIKHA RAO RAMESH RAO RAMA RAO SCNO 04-08-2000 916394741335 Indian OPEN SEAT

420106016 28953
YEMURI 
NIHARIKA

YEMURI 
VENKATESHWARL
U YEMURI MADHAVI EWNO 13-12-2001 919160883918 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390509942 28954
SUMITRA 
KUMARI SHUKDEO PANDIT PREMLATA DEVI BCNO 12-05-2002 919334664067 Indian OPEN SEAT

210102805 28955 V JAYASREE R VIJAYAKUMAR MARY MOHANA SCNO 18-07-2000 917066051503 Indian OPEN SEAT

300106499 28956
SAMARTH 
SHARMA SANJAY SHARMA SUDHA SHARMA EWNO 18-04-2000 919521404589 Indian OPEN SEAT

160116234 28957

BHANU 
PRATAP 
SINGH 
CHAUHAN

BRAJENDRA 
SINGH NIRMALA SINGH GNNO 21-01-1996 919915003325 Indian OPEN SEAT

200114897 28959 NIKITA NAVAL KISHORE MANOJ DEVI EWNO 22-12-1999 919416237318 Indian OPEN SEAT

360401765 28960
SMRUTI 
REKHA ROUT

RAJIBA KUMAR 
ROUT SASMITA ROUT GNNO 12-01-2001 918249066607 Indian OPEN SEAT

440106104 28961
RITVIJ 
AGRAWAL

PRAVEEN KUMAR 
AGRAWAL

SANGEET PRABHA 
AGRAWAL GNNO 18-02-2002 919359518799 Indian OPEN SEAT

120509738 28963

NAMA 
VENKATA 
MANI 
SHANKAR 
NAIDU

NAMA SUBBA 
RAO

NAMA LAKSHMI 
PADMAVATHI BCNO 11-04-2001 919866863178 Indian OPEN SEAT

280813637 28968 YAHYA AHMED ALISABRI A SALEENA BCNO 02-12-2000 919895284001 Indian OPEN SEAT

120602269 28969
ADARI 
NAMRATHA

ADARI 
VARAHASANKARA 
 RAO ADARI LEELA RANI BCNO 18-10-2002 917981464117 Indian OPEN SEAT

380202989 28970 GARIMA SHAMSHER SINGH ROMIL BCNO 22-09-1999 919416397280 Indian OPEN SEAT

440702150 28971 DWIZ DWIVEDI
LATE ANURAG 
DWIVEDI SANGEETA DWIVEDI EWNO 23-12-2000 918115256597 Indian OPEN SEAT

440506497 28972 PRITI YADAV
OM PRAKASH 
YADAV SANGITA YADAV BCNO 13-10-1999 919415713231 Indian OPEN SEAT

Page 1084 of 7016



LIST FOR EIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR STRAY VACANCY UG 2019 (OPEN SEAT)
Rollno Rank Name FatherName MotherName CandCat Dob mobileNo Nationality AppliedCounselling

460817282 28976 VIJAYA LAXMI
SANTOSH 
KUMAR PANDEY MEENA PANDEY EWNO 08-02-2001 919801202209 Indian OPEN SEAT

390500034 28979

KADAM 
REVATI 
PRATAPRAO PRATAP KADAM HARSHALA KADAM GNNO 01-02-2001 919422876632 Indian OPEN SEAT

200111219 28980
ADITI 
AWASTHI

PRADYUMN 
KUMAR AWASTHI PADMA AWASTHI GNNO 04-07-2001 919958923022 Indian OPEN SEAT

200120055 28983
RASHIKH 
ANJUM ASLAM AZAD MANZARI BEGUM GNNO 16-12-2000 918439196851 Indian OPEN SEAT

120605777 28985

KANAKA 
SATYA SAI 
USHA SRI 
PURRI PURRI SANJEEVI MAMIDI ADI LAKSHMI BCNO 12-03-2000 919848080294 Indian OPEN SEAT

460403422 28990
SPANDAN 
SARKAR

GAUTAM KUMAR 
SARKAR RANU SARKAR GNNO 01-05-2000 918240952428 Indian OPEN SEAT

280301349 28991
SRUTHI 
MENON SURESH MENON SUJA MENON GNNO 11-07-2000 918157843077 Indian OPEN SEAT

120506773 28993
SAMUDRALA 
JAIDEEP

SAMUDRALA 
SUDHAKAR RAO

SAMUDRALA HEMA 
LATHA GNNO 10-09-2000 917981845617 Indian OPEN SEAT

220107531 28995

THAKKAR 
KRUTI 
KETANBHAI

KETAN 
BHUPATBHAI 
THAKKAR ARTI KETAN THAKKAR GNNO 23-03-2002 919429200090 Indian OPEN SEAT

390348367 28996
GUNJAN 
GOYAL

DEENDAYAL 
GOYAL SHAKUNTALA DEVI GNNO 12-09-1999 918741858819 Indian OPEN SEAT

441108193 28997
PRASHANT 
SHUKLA

RAJESH KUMAR 
SHUKLA ANITA SHUKLA EWNO 24-02-2000 918874422339 Indian OPEN SEAT

360411398 29001
SUSHREE 
PATHY

LALATENDU 
KUMAR PATHY TANMAYEE PATHY GNNO 04-06-2000 919937537699 Indian OPEN SEAT

200135606 29002 HEMLATA SATYABIR KAMLA DEVI EWNO 04-04-2000
292499581729
24 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390304547 29003 HARSHIT RAJ
GIRISH KUMAR 
MANI INDU KUMARI GNNO 14-01-1999 919661724583 Indian OPEN SEAT

120515472 29006
GULLAPALLI 
SASI

GULLAPALLI 
SANKAR

GULLAPALLI YUVA 
RANI EWNO 15-03-2002 919293441444 Indian OPEN SEAT

440800536 29008
SUMAIYA 
KHAN

MD RASHEED 
AHMAD SITARA KHAN EWNO 15-12-1998 919839748701 Indian OPEN SEAT

200101736 29012
OMKAR 
DWIVEDI

SUNIL KUMAR 
DUBEY URMILA DUBEY EWNO 12-01-1999 917080285566 Indian OPEN SEAT

311404812 29013
ATHARWA 
KULKARNI SUJEET KULKARNI MANJUSHA KULKARNI GNNO 11-04-2001 919987919720 Indian OPEN SEAT

440507834 29015 MAVIA ARIF
ARIF SULTAN 
KHAN SADIA AZMI GNNO 01-07-1997 917800592444 Indian OPEN SEAT

390308530 29018 TANYA SONI RAJEEV KUMAR MAMTA VERMA BCNO 25-04-2000 919928492497 Indian OPEN SEAT

120302489 29019
KELAM 
REKHASRI

KELAM BALA 
CHANDRAIAH KELAM RAMADEVI GNNO 28-05-1999 919951142688 Indian OPEN SEAT

281200760 29022 ERIC JOHNSON JOHNSON ASHA JOHNSON GNNO 21-03-2000 918547634801 Indian OPEN SEAT

420501594 29032
SREERAMOJU 
ABHIRAM

SREERAMOJU 
SRINIVAS

SREERAMOJU 
MADHAVI BCNO 27-06-2001 919959012126 Indian OPEN SEAT

380500947 29034
LOVEPREET 
MAHINDRA RAJINDER KUMAR ANJU BALA GNNO 21-05-2001 919463628473 Indian OPEN SEAT

440704087 29035 ADITI KAPOOR PANKAJ KAPOOR NAMRATA KAPOOR GNNO 15-09-2000 917705012301 Indian OPEN SEAT

440503943 29038
SHUBHAM 
SHARMA

AJEET KUMAR 
SHARMA SANDHYA DEVI EWNO 30-09-2001 917905348295 Indian OPEN SEAT

120608990 29041
VARRI 
DRAKSHAYANI

VARRI 
VENKATARAO VARRI RAMADEVI BCNO 17-08-2001 919666984669 Indian OPEN SEAT

260307077 29042

KUNDAN 
KUMAR 
KUSHWAHA

SURESH KUMAR 
KUSHWAHA NANDINI KUSHWAHA BCNO 03-03-1998 917782893980 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390316840 29043
ANMOLDEEP 
KAUR JASPAL SINGH PARVINDER KAUR BCNO 21-07-2000 918890089644 Indian OPEN SEAT

281106378 29045
HIBA 
SUJANLAL S SUJANLAL SHABANA SUJANLAL BCNO 20-09-2000 919446147138 Indian OPEN SEAT

200106895 29050
SHWETA 
YADAV SUSHIL KUMAR SUMAN YADAV BCNO 03-10-1998 918800748094 Indian OPEN SEAT

390502917 29052
AAKRITI 
KUMARI

SHIV RANJAN 
KUMAR JYOTSNA KUMARI GNNO 10-03-2000 919315801448 Indian OPEN SEAT

410604041 29055
MOHAMED 
SHAKEEL M

MOHAMED RAFI 
M

RAHMATH BANU RAFI 
A W BCNO 04-07-2000 919943023411 Indian OPEN SEAT

120610491 29056
KATAKAM 
ANIL SAI RAJ

KATAKAM 
SAMPATH KUMAR KATAKAM JYOTHI BCNO 01-05-2000 918790875088 Indian OPEN SEAT

390512154 29060
ANANYA 
YADAV MAHATIM YADAV PRABHA BCNO 01-04-2001 917084388587 Indian OPEN SEAT

441100924 29061
SIMRAN 
MOURYA

SHYAM RAJ 
MOURYA KAMLA MOURYA BCNO 28-01-2000 917525800888 Indian OPEN SEAT

440203339 29062 DIVA PANDEY
RAGHVENDRA 
KUMAR PANDEY SARALA DEVI GNNO 26-06-2000 916377253571 Indian OPEN SEAT

390501612 29063
MUSKAN 
VARSHNEY

GOPAL KRISHNA 
VARSHNEY NEELIMA VARSHNEY GNNO 22-04-2000 918800212683 Indian OPEN SEAT

160107149 29067 MUSKAN
SUDERSHAN 
KUMAR MANJU RANI BCNO 07-07-2001 918053588801 Indian OPEN SEAT

200148379 29068 ADITI YADAV
MAHENDER 
SINGH YADAV RITU BCNO 10-07-1999 918745894610 Indian OPEN SEAT

120105842 29073
S K 
PRADYUMNA

S K SRINIVASA 
RAO S K VIMALA DEVI EWNO 20-12-2000 919989217181 Indian OPEN SEAT

440708125 29074 NEHA JAISWAL RAJESH JAISWAL MEENU JAISWAL BCNO 28-12-1997 916307178035 Indian OPEN SEAT

280303583 29075
AKHILA VINOD 
S VINOD S SUNITHA VINOD BCNO 29-03-1998 919847434100 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390307003 29076 PIYUSH DAYAL
RAM DAYAL 
MEENA SANTOSH DEVI STNO 07-04-2001 917976464238 Indian OPEN SEAT

390331200 29077
NARESH 
KUMAR HARI RAM SURMA DEVI BCNO 24-04-2000 919983599516 Indian OPEN SEAT

420113532 29078
PRANAVI 
KILARU

VENKATA 
BRAHMANANDH 
KILARU SUJATHA KILARU GNNO 04-06-2002 919963128731 NRI OPEN SEAT

311120350 29080 VIRAJ CHATE MAHESH CHATE MRUDULA CHATE GNNO 21-10-2000 919823105144 Indian OPEN SEAT

280813406 29081
AFNAN 
ELAYADATH

ELAYADATH 
MOHAMMED 
KOYA SAMEERA KOYA BCNO 27-09-2000 919048423779 Indian OPEN SEAT

230209889 29083 DEEPAK MAM CHAND RAJESH DEVI BCNO 06-12-1997 918905548415 Indian OPEN SEAT

440205572 29086
PRABHAKAR 
TIWARI DINESH TIWARI REKHA TIWARI GNNO 26-11-1998 917985103115 Indian OPEN SEAT

420104516 29088
PUTTA 
SAIKRISHNA PUTTA RAJAIAH PUTTA SARALA BCNO 29-08-2000 917674046663 Indian OPEN SEAT

311020329 29089
JEANELLE D 
SOUZA ROY D SOUZA SILVIA D SOUZA GNNO 29-10-1999 919987705494 Indian OPEN SEAT

460812662 29091
UNMESH 
KUNDU

PULAK KUMAR 
KUNDU JUIN KUNDU GNNO 12-03-2000 919007819501 Indian OPEN SEAT

450104479 29093
FATIMA 
REHMAN FAZLU REHMAN NIGHAT PARVEN GNNO 18-03-2001 918077698798 Indian OPEN SEAT

390357722 29095
SURENDRA 
KUMAR

RAMESH 
CHANDRA LAXMI DEVI BCNO 11-02-1999 917985555946 Indian OPEN SEAT

280807114 29096 VYSHNAVI T PRAJU T SHYNI BCNO 21-02-2001 919961856668 Indian OPEN SEAT
390326569 29097 ARMAN ALI ALI HUSSAIN BABY KHATUN BCNO 11-07-1999 917782810416 Indian OPEN SEAT

280103160 29100
MUHAMMED 
FAIS R K K A ABDUL RAHIM

SHAMILA ABDUL 
RAHIM BCNO 16-10-2000 919656637393 Indian OPEN SEAT

390356205 29101
SANDEEP 
GURJAR

MAHAVEER 
PRASAD GURJAR GEETA DEVI BCNO 25-07-1998 919784577948 Indian OPEN SEAT

311517151 29104 INDRA KHYALI RAM SUMITRA DEVI BCNO 06-05-2000 918793589536 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390355311 29105
GAURAV 
KUMAR PRAKASH CHAND RAMA DEVI GNNO 21-07-2000 919462356596 Indian OPEN SEAT

220101384 29106

PATEL 
CHITTRANJAN 
MANISHKUMA
R

PATEL 
MANISHKUMAR 
BABULAL

PATEL ASHABEN 
MANISHKUMAR EWNO 18-08-2000 917201882000 Indian OPEN SEAT

420126541 29108

MUDIYALA 
RUDRATEJA 
REDDY

M BALA 
CHANDRA REDDY N ANITHA GNNO 04-02-2002 919440504922 Indian OPEN SEAT

120501551 29109
K KALYAN 
REDDY

K BHARATH 
REDDY R SUNEELA MADHURI EWNO 12-12-2002 917799071208 Indian OPEN SEAT

200130546 29110
MAHAVIR 
GARG PAWAN GARG GEETA GARG GNNO 24-08-1999 919999835250 Indian OPEN SEAT

310301429 29112
RAHUL 
AGRAWAL SUNIL AGRAWAL SARITA AGRAWAL EWNO 06-05-2001 919890182126 Indian OPEN SEAT

390100902 29113
SAURAV 
SOLANKI

CHETAN RAM 
SOLANKI GEETA SOLANKI BCNO 15-10-1996 919460480521 Indian OPEN SEAT

300312671 29115
PRATYUSH 
SINGH GYAN SINGH RITU SCNO 26-12-1999 919753545248 Indian OPEN SEAT

460601432 29118
RUPAYAN 
SARKAR

MILAN KUMAR 
SARKAR

RUPALI CHAUDHURI 
SARKAR GNNO 09-01-2001 919474973057 Indian OPEN SEAT

311109550 29120

SAARTHAK 
KUMAR 
CHAWALI

KAMESHWAR 
RAO CHAWALI INDIRA CHAWALI GNNO 07-05-2000 917350265878 Indian OPEN SEAT

390403379 29122
CHANCHALA 
SWATI

CHANDRA VILAS 
SINGH ANUPAMA SINGH BCNO 16-09-1999 918561090717 Indian OPEN SEAT

441001428 29124 DIVYA HARENDAR SINGH KAMLESH DEVI EWNO 23-01-2000 916398939885 Indian OPEN SEAT

280401171 29125
ADEL ABDUL 
VAHID

ABDUL VAHID 
AYITAKATH

SHAHANAS ABDUL 
VAHID BCNO 22-10-2000 917511188839 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280305207 29126 MERIN K RAJU K K RAJU ELCY RAJU GNNO 22-08-1999
315694472131
56 Indian OPEN SEAT

200125570 29127
RAGHDA 
MATEEN ABDUL MATEEN SHABANA PARVEEN BCNO 19-03-2001 919634363388 Indian OPEN SEAT

380401336 29131
GARIMA 
BHALLA JATINDER BHALLA

SANDHYA KAPOOR 
BHALLA GNNO 22-06-2001 918728969486 Indian OPEN SEAT

200106251 29132
MANSI 
NAGPAL SHIV NAGPAL MAMTA NAGPAL GNNO 25-06-2001 919667598287 Indian OPEN SEAT

280807529 29133
SHIZIN 
MUHAMMAD SUBAIR SHAFEENA BCNO 12-04-2001 919946916925 Indian OPEN SEAT

440711370 29134

AKASH 
CHANDRA 
WANSHI AMAR KUMAR SANJEELA DEVI BCNO 10-01-1999 917784909719 Indian OPEN SEAT

390500260 29136 ALIZA FATIMA
RIYAZ AHMED 
BEG KHERUN NISA GNNO 16-12-2000 919660675320 Indian OPEN SEAT

280700918 29138
SHARON 
GEORGE SAM

SAMKUTTY 
GEORGE

MOLLY SAMKUTTY 
GEORGE GNNO 09-02-2000 919400757179 Indian OPEN SEAT

390506161 29139
SIMRAN 
CHOUDHARY

PRABHU RAM 
CHOUDHARY KAILA CHOUDHARY BCNO 27-12-2001 918619188238 Indian OPEN SEAT

281104970 29140
SREEKANTH A 
S SREEKUMAR A AJITHA P BCNO 27-11-1998 918156842579 Indian OPEN SEAT

260104132 29143 RAVI RAJ
OMPRAKASH 
MANDAL ANJU DEVI BCNO 05-09-2001 917004796850 Indian OPEN SEAT

390302078 29144 RIBHAV VATSA
SANJEEV KUMAR 
MISHRA KUMARI MAMTA EWNO 14-09-2001 919570303229 Indian OPEN SEAT

390320570 29146
SAURABH 
KUMAR

PRABHAT KUMAR 
SHARAN ARUNIMA GNNO 22-09-1997 919161000089 Indian OPEN SEAT

300309761 29148

JITENDRA 
SINGH 
RAGHUVANSHI

KIRAN SINGH 
RAGHUVANSHI

MADHU 
RAGHUVANSHI GNNO 27-01-2000 919179701597 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390403255 29149 RUKHSAR ILYAS AHMED AFSANA BCNO 01-08-1999 918529367561 Indian OPEN SEAT

311006965 29151

TANYA 
VISHNUPRASA
D MURARKA VISHNUPRASAD SHWETA GNNO 11-03-2001 919699934750 Indian OPEN SEAT

390364114 29155 SUNITA YADAV
KANA RAM 
YADAV MAKKHANI DEVI BCNO 25-12-1999 919950571492 Indian OPEN SEAT

280406112 29156
RISHIKA 
RAMNATHAN

RAMNATHAN 
KUNHITHAYIL SHELVA RAMNATHAN GNNO 20-07-2000 917902476356 Indian OPEN SEAT

160110638 29158
KARANPREET 
KAUR

BALWINDER 
SINGH SUKHDEEP KAUR EWNO 29-07-2000 919876385500 Indian OPEN SEAT

390511508 29159
SHREYA M 
KUMAR MANOJ KUMAR SHALINI KUMARI GNNO 26-12-2002 918630826426 Indian OPEN SEAT

390320890 29160
KUNAL DEV 
BAGHORIA BHAJAN LAL RITU BAGHORIA SCNO 02-07-2000 918949055641 Indian OPEN SEAT

390326967 29163
ABHIMANYU 
KUMAR AJAY PANDIT BIMLA DEVI BCNO 15-11-2000 919521385629 Indian OPEN SEAT

390508429 29164 REENA YADAV
RAJ KISHORE 
YADAV SUSHILA YADAV BCNO 08-07-1998 919837942228 Indian OPEN SEAT

230205332 29165
HIMANSHI 
SHARMA

JOGINDER 
KUMAR ANJU SHARMA GNNO 03-09-2002 919891837232 Indian OPEN SEAT

311801635 29166

GURAV 
ATHARV 
MANOHAR MANOHAR JYOTSNA BCNO 23-01-2001 919011385949 Indian OPEN SEAT

360300317 29168
RAMAKRUSHN
A SAHU SURENDRA SAHU RITANJALI SAHU GNNO 29-10-2000 919437592045 Indian OPEN SEAT

200153425 29169 NITIN KUMAR JAI SHANKAR RANO BCNO 03-01-2002 917827272961 Indian OPEN SEAT

440107878 29170
SAKSHI 
CHAURASIA

VIJAY KUMAR 
CHAURASIA SANGEETA CHAURASIA BCNO 30-11-1996 918791227955 Indian OPEN SEAT
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440812603 29172
AISHWARYA 
SACHAN

SATYA NARAYAN 
SACHAN ARCHI SINGH BCNO 22-04-1999 916393664140 Indian OPEN SEAT

390506478 29174
SAUMYA 
TIWARI

RAKESH CHAND 
TIWARI MANJU TIWARI GNNO 09-10-2000 918299718210 Indian OPEN SEAT

280705846 29175

E 
HARIKRISHNA
N THAMBAN C USHAKUMARI E GNNO 13-01-2001 918606060800 Indian OPEN SEAT

200137388 29176
KUSUM 
KUMARI

CHANDRAHAS 
MANDAL BINDIYA RANI BCNO 20-03-2000 919471530205 Indian OPEN SEAT

160104210 29177
SHAIVI 
THAKUR R S THAKUR SHIWALI THAKUR GNNO 14-11-1999 918278892712 Indian OPEN SEAT

240200255 29182
JYOTI KIRAN 
SHARMA

RAMESH CHAND 
SHARMA NAINA SHARMA GNNO 10-01-2000 918628846878 Indian OPEN SEAT

390403655 29186
MANOJ 
GEHLOT

DALEEP SINGH 
GEHLOT VIDHYA GEHLOT BCNO 05-07-2000 918769810038 Indian OPEN SEAT

200115316 29187 ASHISH VIRENDER SINGH VIJANTI DEVI GNNO 03-02-2001 919991347316 Indian OPEN SEAT

390503507 29188
PRIYANKA 
PRAKASH

AWADHESH 
KUMAR SINGH PRAMILA PRAKASH BCNO 18-01-2000 919162617017 Indian OPEN SEAT

200101191 29189
VAIBHAV 
DAGUR RAVENDRA SINGH URMILA DAGUR GNNO 12-02-2001

996894970599
68 Indian OPEN SEAT

380200141 29191
KARTIK 
BIJARNIA VEDPAL BIJARNIA DEVAKI BIJARNIA GNNO 06-04-1999 919414496702 Indian OPEN SEAT

260202080 29192 HONEY MUKESH KUMAR REKHA SINGH BCNO 06-04-1998 917763889725 Indian OPEN SEAT

390301687 29193
PULKIT 
KISHORIA NEERAJ KISHORIA NIRMALA KISHORIA GNNO 08-12-2001 919214346456 Indian OPEN SEAT

150100822 29194
ANURAG 
ANAND

RAKESH KUMAR 
ROUSHAN NISHA RANI BCNO 25-08-2002 917050498862 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390323660 29195
AMANDEEP 
BANERJEE

RAJIB LOCHAN 
BANERJEE SUMANA BANERJEE GNNO 23-09-2001 918427903955 Indian OPEN SEAT

390510488 29197
SONAKSHI 
SHRI SHRIKANT RAI SHOBHA KUMARI BCNO 13-11-1998 918676982855 Indian OPEN SEAT

440301847 29198 VISHAL YADAV
UMESH 
CHANDRA YADAV PUSHPA YADAV BCNO 01-07-1999 918273890265 Indian OPEN SEAT

200103995 29199
ASHISH 
KUMAR JITENDER KUMAR GUDDI DEVI EWNO 28-04-2000 918607467439 Indian OPEN SEAT

390329915 29200
ABHINAV 
SHARMA

ASHOK KUMAR 
SHARMA NEELAM SHARMA EWNO 21-09-2000 916377259930 Indian OPEN SEAT

300310845 29201
SAKSHI 
AGRAWAL

JITENDRA 
AGRAWAL SAVITA AGRAWAL GNNO 24-03-2001 919993773738 Indian OPEN SEAT

380201623 29202 LOKESH HET RAM RENU BCNO 09-12-2001 919413539106 Indian OPEN SEAT

281207244 29204 THENSY P JAMALUDHEEN P UMMUKULSU BCNO 15-12-1998 919946016382 Indian OPEN SEAT

390509620 29206
JYOTI 
CHAURASIYA

UMESH 
CHAURASIYA SHEELA CHAURASIYA BCNO 12-07-1998 917233919053 Indian OPEN SEAT

390501394 29207
SHALINI 
KUMARI

BIPIN NARAYAN 
SHARMA RINKI SHARMA GNNO 24-02-1999 919110118664 Indian OPEN SEAT

160101761 29208
SWARANJIT 
SINGH

AMARJIT 
CHANDAN BALWINDER KAUR SCNO 11-01-2000 919872679476 Indian OPEN SEAT

360406431 29209
RAMAKRUSHN
A MEHER DEBARAJ MEHER KUNI MEHER BCNO 06-06-1999 919078998298 Indian OPEN SEAT

200141619 29212
HARSH 
VARDHAN

RAMESH KUMAR 
SHARMA REKHA SHARMA EWNO 12-05-2001 917011879273 Indian OPEN SEAT

200140073 29213

INDERJEET 
KUMAR 
TIWARI VINOD TIWARI MADHURI DEVI EWNO 15-11-1996 918696604900 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390360987 29216
SURENDRA 
SINGH MAAN JAIRAM MAAN SANTOSH DEVI BCNO 01-01-2001 919772338876 Indian OPEN SEAT

281106732 29217 SOORYA R
RAMACHANDRAN 
 V PUSHPALATHA V BCNO 08-12-1999

285294463128
52 Indian OPEN SEAT

390104705 29220
MANJEET 
SINGH BHANWAR SINGH SAMDAR KANWAR EWNO 11-07-2002 919828928989 Indian OPEN SEAT

280806887 29227
LEO LOVIS 
JOSE JOSE SUJA EWNO 24-04-1999 918113863586 Indian OPEN SEAT

230208637 29228
RAHUL 
JANGRA KULDEEP SINGH RAJ RANI JANGRA BCNO 06-09-1999 919996266332 Indian OPEN SEAT

390500997 29229
PRAGYA 
PRAJAPAT

NARENDRA 
KUMAR TULSI DEVI BCNO 09-10-1999 919413257564 Indian OPEN SEAT

360303134 29230
ASHUTOSH 
MAHARANA

DURGA 
MADHABA 
MAHARANA PADMINI MAHARANA BCNO 26-10-2000 919348769380 Indian OPEN SEAT

390354979 29233
SITA RAM 
GURJAR

RANG LAL 
GURJAR KAMLI DEVI BCNO 01-06-2000 919982690583 Indian OPEN SEAT

280906402 29235 FARSHANA K HYDROS SUHARABI BCNO 15-03-2000 919747366034 Indian OPEN SEAT

220801558 29236 TEJAOSRI J
JAYA MURALI 
KRISHNAN B MUDRABOINA JYOTHI GNNO 16-02-2002 919824130881 Indian OPEN SEAT

150102810 29238
KRISHNAM 
ANAND

ANAND KUMAR 
SINGH INDU SINGH GNNO 14-07-1999 916206266676 Indian OPEN SEAT

280404228 29241
NAZWA BINDI 
NAZAR B NAZAR B BUSHRA NAZAR BCNO 07-11-1999 917025966511 Indian OPEN SEAT

390506920 29243
ARUNIMA 
GUPTA B S GUPTA SADHNA GUPTA GNNO 16-05-2002 919826828842 Indian OPEN SEAT

450203142 29244
MAHAK 
FATIMA MOHD YUSUF SALMA BI EWNO 24-03-1999 916395169403 Indian OPEN SEAT

280608074 29245
NASHID 
NOUSHAD NOUSHAD M THAHIRA M BCNO 17-03-2000 919544919465 Indian OPEN SEAT
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410110132 29246
C SREE VIKAS 
REDDY

C SACHINDRA 
REDDY C MADHAVI REDDY GNNO 02-01-2002 919849625708 Indian OPEN SEAT

390313191 29247
SAUMYA 
KUMAR RAKESH KUMAR ANAMIKA KUMARI BCNO 10-02-2001 917783052433 Indian OPEN SEAT

300312312 29248 RINKAL JAIN RAJENDRA MAMTA EWNO 24-02-2001 917415680024 Indian OPEN SEAT

200122604 29249
VIKHYAT 
VOHRA

SURENDER 
SINGH VOHRA JYOTSANA VOHRA GNNO 30-06-2000 919868222929 Indian OPEN SEAT

410113357 29253
MELVIN 
JAISON

G JAISON 
PREMKUMAR SANDY JAISON GNNO 10-12-2001 919841125559 Indian OPEN SEAT

280903193 29254
FATHIMA 
THASREEFA T E ABDULLA RAMLATH BCNO 24-03-1998 919383450632 Indian OPEN SEAT

440100810 29259
DRASHTI 
BHARDWAJ

AKHILESH 
BHARDWAJ LAXMI BHARDWAJ GNNO 12-01-2001 919045462375 Indian OPEN SEAT

280608709 29264
HARIGOVINDH 
 R RAVIRAJ G S REJANI S GNNO 13-09-2000 919656634827 Indian OPEN SEAT

281202193 29265
CIVIN 
VARGHEESE VARGHEESE SHEELA VARGHEESE GNNO 02-01-2001 917594083457 Indian OPEN SEAT

300501120 29266
PRAKRATI 
SINGH BAGHEL

KUBER SINGH 
BAGHEL ANJANA GOYAL GNNO 18-09-1999 916264409399 Indian OPEN SEAT

440303144 29269 MOHD SHARIQ MOHD YASEEN RAFAT ZAHAN EWNO 14-01-2000 919758626110 Indian OPEN SEAT

280706581 29270 ANANDHU S G SASIKUMAR
THANKAMANI 
SASIKUMAR GNNO 22-07-1999 919048184832 Indian OPEN SEAT

230200417 29271 KOMAL YADAV ASHOK KUMAR SUMAN DEVI BCNO 03-03-2002 918683985403 Indian OPEN SEAT

390343829 29272
SANJAY 
PHAGODIYA

RAMULAL 
PHAGODIYA LALITA DEVI BCNO 25-02-2001 919649664256 Indian OPEN SEAT

280815341 29275 SALIMA M C ABDUL NASEER M SHAREEFA BCNO 19-10-2000 919400468488 Indian OPEN SEAT
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200104797 29276 PRIYAM SINHA
ANUP KUMAR 
SINHA SWEETY SINHA GNNO 02-05-2000 919953267779 Indian OPEN SEAT

441101680 29277 ANKIT GUPTA
MUNESHWAR 
PRASAD GUPTA GULABI DEVI BCNO 18-01-1996 917505298724 Indian OPEN SEAT

220701097 29278 AAKRITI SINGH
MANISH KUMAR 
SINGH ARCHANA SINGH GNNO 26-09-2002 917692025019 Indian OPEN SEAT

440806956 29280
PRERNA 
SAXENA AJAI SAXENA POOJA SAXENA EWNO 01-01-2000 919450002351 Indian OPEN SEAT

310907437 29283

VIRENDRA 
KISHOR 
KOTECHA KISHOR SANJIVANI GNNO 04-08-2001 919822517560 Indian OPEN SEAT

390316471 29286
NAVNEET 
KUMAR KAPILDEO SINGH CHANDRA PRABHA BCNO 25-05-1997 918676940236 Indian OPEN SEAT

240204458 29288 IPSA THAKUR SURESH THAKUR SEEMA THAKUR GNNO 17-03-2001 917876078425 Indian OPEN SEAT

390503177 29289
ANJALI 
CHAUDHARY JASBIR SINGH SUNITA DEVI GNNO 13-10-2001 919013323338 Indian OPEN SEAT

390311572 29291
DEEWAN 
SINGH UDAY RAM SHAKUNTALA  DEVI SCNO 20-07-1999 918696991486 Indian OPEN SEAT

390203831 29292
PRIYA 
PUROHIT

SUKHDEV 
PUROHIT LALITA DEVI GNNO 05-09-1999 918769788224 Indian OPEN SEAT

280803144 29294 RISANA C ABDUL SALAM C AMINA C BCNO 14-05-1999 919633614309 Indian OPEN SEAT

150204890 29295 SHIVANGI RAJ
SHAMBHU 
KUMAR SINGH CHANDA SINGH GNNO 01-09-1997 919661016970 Indian OPEN SEAT

390330618 29298 ISHRAT BANO BABU KHAN NAZMA GNNO 22-03-2001 918078663937 Indian OPEN SEAT

280404694 29299 HIBA RAISHA ABOOBACKER V P RAHEEL P M BCNO 27-02-2001 919447488977 Indian OPEN SEAT

300202557 29300

JYOTIN 
PRAKASH 
SARASWAT

SHELENDRA 
PRAKASH 
SARASWAT NIRMAL SARASWAT GNNO 15-06-1999 917773049451 Indian OPEN SEAT
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160100748 29301
JASMEEN 
KAUR JATINDER SINGH CHARANJEET KAUR GNNO 09-01-2001 919041362378 Indian OPEN SEAT

390510675 29302
MEHNAZ 
AKHTAR

MD KAMIL 
AKHTAR SAJIDA PARWEEN BCNO 14-01-2000 917417718678 Indian OPEN SEAT

311508248 29303
JOHNSON 
TOPPO ABRAHAM TOPPO SHANTI EKKA STNO 15-05-1999 917324951944 Indian OPEN SEAT

390311903 29304 SAINI MUSKAN SHIVDEEN SAINI ANURADHA BCNO 23-10-1999 918657824450 Indian OPEN SEAT

150209194 29305 ARTI KUMARI
BHAGIRATH 
PRASAD YADAV RENU KUMARI BCNO 20-04-2000 919955734499 Indian OPEN SEAT

260200182 29309 JAYRISHI
MANOHAR 
KUMAR VIBHA RANI LAL GNNO 10-08-2000 919386296881 Indian OPEN SEAT

281204447 29313
ARSHATH 
VARUNSHA M ABUBAKAR M SHABNAM S A BCNO 10-04-2000 919947596338 Indian OPEN SEAT

410210841 29317 SHAKTHI M MUTHUSAMY A R SELVI M BCNO 27-08-2000 917598546017 Indian OPEN SEAT

390313672 29318 VIKAS BISHNOI
POKRA RAM 
BISHNOI CHUNI DEVI GNNO 21-03-1998 919899054981 Indian OPEN SEAT

440817412 29325
DEEKSHA 
BILGRAMI ARUN BILGRAMI RASHMI BILGRAMI GNNO 14-08-1998 917505402276 Indian OPEN SEAT

380102135 29326 TANYA NARESH BABITA GNNO 14-02-2001 919417024347 Indian OPEN SEAT

200153600 29330
AKANKSHA 
KUMARI

RAJENDRA 
KUMAR SINHA SANGITA BCNO 07-10-1998 919694101063 Indian OPEN SEAT

150216606 29332 SAKSHI PRIYA
SUDARSHAN 
PRASAD JULI KUMARI BCNO 12-05-2001 917979900758 Indian OPEN SEAT

390326053 29336
HIRTHIKA 
JANGID

SANJIV KUMAR 
SHARMA ANJU SHARMA BCNO 27-11-1999 919460059900 Indian OPEN SEAT

280310190 29340
MOHAMMED 
FARES KASIM KASIM B SHAHINA KASIM BCNO 08-05-2000 917510515087 Indian OPEN SEAT
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440300488 29347
SUMIT 
KUMAR SINGH

MAHENDRA PAL 
SINGH RAJNESH DEVI GNNO 09-05-1996 916360098501 Indian OPEN SEAT

390603410 29348 HIMANI BHATT VIJAYESH BHATT SHIKHA BHATT GNNO 04-10-1999 919414723396 Indian OPEN SEAT

440102680 29349 HARSH TIWARI
RAJESH KUMAR 
TIWARI SARALA TIWARI EWNO 23-06-2000 919411939563 Indian OPEN SEAT

311300012 29352

KHANDARE 
KARTIK 
SHARAD SHARAD USHA BCNO 09-06-2001 917758925831 Indian OPEN SEAT

280907851 29354 AYSHA DIYA P SHERIF P M A A SALEENA BCNO 08-10-2000 918281286873 Indian OPEN SEAT

311106048 29358
UTKARSH 
NAGDEVE SUNIL NAGDEVE USHA NAGDEVE SCNO 09-09-2000 919423639035 Indian OPEN SEAT

300500079 29360
JEEVESH 
SHARMA

NAVLESH 
SHARMA MINAKSHI SHARMA GNNO 10-01-1997 919414228503 Indian OPEN SEAT

280815238 29361 NIKETH GIRISH GIRISH KUMAR PREETHA GIRISH BCNO 15-02-2001 919447836741 Indian OPEN SEAT

460815974 29363
PARTHA 
PRATIM JANA

TAPAS KUMAR 
JANA PRANATI RANI JANA GNNO 02-12-1999 919733142770 Indian OPEN SEAT

390326204 29364 ISHIKA GARG
RAJENDRA 
KUMAR GARG SUNITA GUPTA GNNO 08-06-2001 919414843461 Indian OPEN SEAT

280401633 29365
METTILDA 
JAMES JAMES V P TESSY JAMES GNNO 10-02-2000 919747867643 Indian OPEN SEAT

200101958 29366
SHIVAM 
KUMAR PANKAJ MAHTO SINKU SINHA BCNO 06-12-2001 918287888465 Indian OPEN SEAT

280908070 29368
HISHAM 
MADAYITHODI

HAMZA 
MADAYITHODI SALEENA M T BCNO 31-08-1998 919495140618 Indian OPEN SEAT

460403573 29375
MOJAMMEL 
HAQUE ABDUL MABOUD JAHANARA BEGUM BCNO 14-10-2000 919474566156 Indian OPEN SEAT
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150223058 29376
HARSH 
ANUPAM RANJEET SARKAR SUSHMA SARKAR BCNO 15-08-2000 916201002064 Indian OPEN SEAT

280100312 29377
ASHIQ 
ABOOBACKER

ABOOBACKER 
KUNJU

SHAMAMATH 
ABOOBACKER BCNO 09-11-1999 916238139217 Indian OPEN SEAT

280800425 29378
AMITHA 
MANOJ

MANOJ KUMAR 
THOMAS ALEYKUTTY A J GNNO 20-08-1999 919539603488 Indian OPEN SEAT

160116855 29382
SHASHVAT 
SINGH SATISH SINGH VANITA BCNO 15-11-2001 919780663594 Indian OPEN SEAT

120100058 29385

VUYYURU 
VAMSI 
KRISHNA

VUYYURU VIJAY 
SHEKAR

VUYYURU 
KRISHNAVENI GNNO 24-01-2002 918179795130 Indian OPEN SEAT

280710626 29386 JEEVA JOSE JOSE JOHN RUBY JOSE BCNO 16-06-2001 919495377590 Indian OPEN SEAT

281206900 29389

SHAHEEN 
RAJITH 
PANACKAL 
AHAMED

RAJITH 
PANACKAL 
AHAMED KUNJU

PONMANICHI 
CHATHADI SHAKKEELA BCNO 24-09-2001 917025901768 Indian OPEN SEAT

410119460 29397 SIDHARTH K V A SURESH AMRUTHA K V GNNO 09-10-2000 918072565815 Indian OPEN SEAT

360415967 29398
BIBEKANANDA 
 SWAIN

GOVINDA 
CHANDRA SWAIN AHALYA SWAIN GNNO 17-09-2001 919438907194 Indian OPEN SEAT

320101753 29403 ROSE DAHAL
PURNA 
BAHADUR DAHAL HEMA DEVI DAHAL GNNO 29-01-2001 919612556060 Indian OPEN SEAT

420202175 29405
SINGIREDDY 
AKHILA

SINGIREDDY 
SWAMY REDDY SINGIREDDY MANGA GNNO 12-12-2000 919676387953 Indian OPEN SEAT

360416328 29406
DEBADATTA 
BEHERA

SURESH 
CHANDRA 
BEHERA JHUNUBALA BEHERA SCNO 01-04-2001 917008788815 Indian OPEN SEAT
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220105064 29409
AMAN 
NANDANWAR

SURESH 
NANDANWAR ANJALI NANDANWAR GNNO 03-04-2001 919790660833 Indian OPEN SEAT

281114479 29412 MEENAKSHI S VIJAYAN PILLAI R SHEELA S GNNO 17-04-2001 919847747860 Indian OPEN SEAT

311522695 29414
AMAN 
SUDHANSHU SK SUDHANSHU ASHA BHAGAT GNNO 06-03-2002 919518584134 Indian OPEN SEAT

380101352 29415
MANVI 
KAPOOR VIMAL KAPOOR SHAYRI KAPOOR GNNO 04-12-1999 918283805280 Indian OPEN SEAT

280816075 29416 VINAYAK P SASI P BEENA K GNNO 01-03-2000 917025953361 Indian OPEN SEAT

120509180 29419
SUNKARA 
POOJITHA SRI

SUNKARA 
SRINIVASU

SUNKARA SRI 
LAKSHMI SIVA 
PARVATHI EWNO 13-08-2002 919848447625 Indian OPEN SEAT

311311359 29422

PRATIKSHA 
SUBHASH 
GIRASE

SUBHASH 
RAJESING GIRASE MEENA GIRASE BCNO 31-05-2001 919423494060 Indian OPEN SEAT

380100737 29424

KANWAR 
RAJDEEP 
SINGH RANBIR SINGH CHARANJIT KAUR EWNO 10-10-1999 918872700263 Indian OPEN SEAT

160114896 29426

SHASHI 
BHUSHAN 
KUMAR

RAM CHANDRA 
YADAV ASHA DEVI BCNO 10-02-1998 918757856781 Indian OPEN SEAT

390325371 29428
ROSHNI 
DHAKA KANHAIYA LAL TULSI DEVI BCNO 30-08-2001 919610162565 Indian OPEN SEAT

280302305 29432
SURYA SHYNI 
RAJU

RAJU 
KURIYAPPARAMB
U VASU SHYNI RAJU SCNO 08-05-2000 918848816006 Indian OPEN SEAT

280706393 29435
ALEENA ANNA 
THOMAS BIJI THOMAS JINSU VARGHESE GNNO 12-01-2001 919447084961 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120512701 29437
NALLA 
TUSHITA

NALLA 
JAGADEESWARA 
RAO NALLA HEMALATHA BCNO 02-06-2001 919492420538 Indian OPEN SEAT

120507995 29441
VADLA 
LAVANYA

VADLA 
VENKATESULU VADLA ANASUYA BCNO 01-03-2001 919440777059 Indian OPEN SEAT

230101764 29444
VANSHITA 
SINGH MANVIR SINGH RAJESH SINGH GNNO 16-10-2000 919810803945 Indian OPEN SEAT

440601372 29446 SIMPAL SAHU
RAJESH KUMAR 
SAHU CHANDA SAHU BCNO 22-05-1998 918756105239 Indian OPEN SEAT

420122084 29448 SHIVA SHREYA
SHIVA RAVI 
SHANKAR SHIVA JAYASHREE GNNO 21-11-2000 919441477866 Indian OPEN SEAT

450103785 29449 OJASVI RAJPUT
DHEERENDRA 
KUMAR ARCHNA RAJPUT BCNO 01-04-1998 917457036880 Indian OPEN SEAT

420112931 29453

USTHILI 
NITHIN 
KUMAR REDDY

USTHILI 
MUTHYALA 
REDDY

VARIDI REDDY 
SHOBHA DEVI GNNO 09-01-2002 919491107444 Indian OPEN SEAT

120105867 29454

RAMESH 
JAGANNADHA
M

GANESH 
JAGANNADHAM

SUNITHA 
JAGANNADHAM GNNO 02-01-2002 919848699333 Indian OPEN SEAT

120605365 29456
NARAM 
GEETHA SREE

NARAM SANYASI 
NAIDU

NARAM VARA 
LAKSHMI BCNO 09-01-2000 919490662663 Indian OPEN SEAT

440401975 29457 AFREEN MOHD ARIF SAMEENA BEGUM BCNO 11-11-1999 917017974522 Indian OPEN SEAT

120303349 29458
SHAIK SHIFA 
ANJUM

SHAIK MASTHAN 
SAHEB SHAIK SHAKEELA BANU BCNO 25-08-2000 919490092451 Indian OPEN SEAT

270706230 29459
YASHWANTH 
GOWDA N NAGARAJU B PREMA G BCNO 16-12-2001 919844144646 Indian OPEN SEAT

420114062 29465
BHOOMANDL
A SRAVANTHI SRINIVAS LAXMI BCNO 11-10-1998 919849792995 Indian OPEN SEAT
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440804089 29479 NIDHI MISHRA HARI OM MISHRA SANHITA MISHRA EWNO 25-04-1996 918960986260 Indian OPEN SEAT

420134381 29481

KALIKIVAYI 
VENKATA 
NAGESH

KALIKIVAYI 
SRINIVASULU KALIKIVAYI ANJALI BCNO 17-06-2000 917021132387 Indian OPEN SEAT

280702327 29485 FEBA REJI K MATHEW SHAHINI GNNO 10-12-1998 919446353699 Indian OPEN SEAT

390201076 29486 SEJAL MEHTA
MAHESH KUMAR 
MEHTA RENU MEHTA GNNO 08-06-2001 919414010660 Indian OPEN SEAT

280103729 29492 AJMI H
HUSAIN CHAVADI 
A RESSIA MONI S BCNO 13-11-1998 919744024969 Indian OPEN SEAT

390349247 29494 GIRDHARI LAL BHANWAR LAL RAMESWARI DEVI BCNO 15-12-1996 919783146453 Indian OPEN SEAT

390317669 29495
VIVEK KUMAR 
MISHRA

DINESH KUMAR 
MISHRA SANGITA MISHRA EWNO 11-04-1998 918808748256 Indian OPEN SEAT

230102108 29497
AVNISH 
YADAV

DHARMESH 
YADAV SUMAN BCNO 06-04-2000 919711462890 Indian OPEN SEAT

200108007 29499 ADITI ARORA VIKAS ARORA SANGEETA ARORA GNNO 12-05-2001 917291003769 Indian OPEN SEAT
460811211 29500 SOUVIK PATI DEBASIS PATI JHUMJHUM PATI GNNO 19-12-2001 919239804730 Indian OPEN SEAT

440110158 29501 MOHIT GOYAL
VEERENDRA 
GOYAL SHASHI GOYAL GNNO 17-12-1999 917792936330 Indian OPEN SEAT

441112152 29502

ABHISHEK 
BHARATIYA 
SUMAN

MUNNA 
BHARATIYA SARITA DEVI SCNO 10-02-1998 918765449196 Indian OPEN SEAT

120504155 29503
VUSA 
NIKHITHASAI

VUSA 
NAGABHASKARA 
RAO

VUSA NAGA 
MALLESWARI GNNO 12-04-2001 919160016872 Indian OPEN SEAT

440101407 29504
SHREYA 
MISHRA

ANAND KUMAR 
MISHRA PREETI MISHRA GNNO 07-10-2001 919412652817 Indian OPEN SEAT

120608125 29505
KONALA 
LAHARI

KONALA 
APPARAO

KONALA LAKSHMI 
KUMARI BCNO 14-03-2000 919848231392 Indian OPEN SEAT
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200115695 29507
ASHISH 
MUNJAL

PARVEEN 
MUNJAL NEELAM MUNJAL GNNO 16-01-2001 919896606236 Indian OPEN SEAT

120510722 29508
ANKALA VIJAY 
KARTHIK

ANKALA 
RANGASWAMY MATLA VIJAYA KUMARI BCNO 07-05-2000 919490552759 Indian OPEN SEAT

360409516 29510
DIBYA 
RANJAN DASH

JITENDRA 
KUMAR DASH SABITA RATH GNNO 01-12-1999 919777992164 Indian OPEN SEAT

390504412 29513

GUPTA 
SADHANA 
KESHAV 
PRASAD

KESHAV PRASAD 
GUPTA USHA GUPTA GNNO 18-03-1997 919116332359 Indian OPEN SEAT

390336452 29514
GOPAL SINGH 
POONIYA

RAJPAL SINGH 
POONIYA PUSHPA POONIYA EWNO 22-10-1997 917062589012 Indian OPEN SEAT

311212569 29516

SHAIKH 
HAZEQUE 
AHMED NASEER AHMED AHMEDI BEGUM BCNO 02-08-2001 917558677965 Indian OPEN SEAT

380300518 29517
HIMANISH 
KHURANA

RAJINDER 
KHURANA SABINA KHURANA GNNO 27-11-1999 918146408855 Indian OPEN SEAT

390323694 29518 TUKUN SAINI TARA CHAND INDU BALA BCNO 13-03-2001 919024350521 Indian OPEN SEAT
281105650 29522 ASHVIN A ANIL KUMAR SH BINDUSHA S GNNO 17-08-2001 919447340870 Indian OPEN SEAT

360501969 29523 SWOSTIK DAS
ARUN KUMAR 
DAS SUCHITRA DAS GNNO 12-01-2001 919238547016 Indian OPEN SEAT

311104044 29524

GAIKWAD 
ANIKET 
SUBHASH SUBHASH NANDA SCNO 22-05-2000 917350611271 Indian OPEN SEAT

200108310 29528 RAJAT SAHU
AKASH KUMAR 
GUPTA MUNNI GUPTA BCNO 03-06-2000 918690048834 Indian OPEN SEAT

200140232 29529 RISHITA GARG
MAHAVIR 
PRASAD GARG SNEH GARG EWNO 30-06-1998

610299718911
17 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120513303 29530
GORU SRI 
HARSHITA GORU VENU

GORU UMA 
RAJYALAKSHMI BCNO 28-08-2002 919441350556 Indian OPEN SEAT

280608371 29532
PARVATHY 
PRASAD PRASAD T M USHAKUMARI M GNNO 24-03-2000 919447904396 Indian OPEN SEAT

280907159 29533
THAHIRA 
SHIRIN M

ABDU RAHIMAN 
M SAINABA K BCNO 23-01-2001 917561890412 Indian OPEN SEAT

440806419 29534
GARIMA 
SINGH

VIMAL KUMAR 
SINGH RIDDHI SINGH GNNO 19-08-1999 918707810758 Indian OPEN SEAT

310302215 29536
MUNDHADA 
SURAJ GOPAL GOPAL PRAVINA GNNO 01-06-2001 918237045251 Indian OPEN SEAT

420105431 29537

DASOJU 
DINESH 
KUMAR

DASOJU 
NARSIMHA 
CHARY DASOJU SUJATHA BCNO 21-07-2000 919052266799 Indian OPEN SEAT

360408731 29539
ITEESHREE 
SAHU

JALANDHARA 
SAHU SOBHAGINI SAHU BCNO 23-03-1999 919437481857 Indian OPEN SEAT

300106781 29541
SAURABH 
SAKYA SANTOSH KUMAR RAJKUAMRI SCNO 05-10-1999 917389611496 Indian OPEN SEAT

280603856 29542 ASHLY F FRANCIS C G MARGRAT W BCNO 01-04-1999 918113071113 Indian OPEN SEAT

390514829 29544 RAKHI PANDEY RAM LAL PANDEY SURYAWATI PANDEY GNNO 20-07-1998 918287629479 Indian OPEN SEAT

281200411 29547

MOHAMMED 
SUHAIB 
ABDUL KALAM

ABDUL KALAM 
MAMMUSRAILAT
H

SHAJEELA 
KUNJUMOHAMED BCNO 09-08-2000 918086423430 Indian OPEN SEAT

120201584 29549
V VISHNU 
KARTHIK V RAMESH BABU K PADMA PRIYA EWNO 22-06-2000 919951879904 Indian OPEN SEAT

311101934 29551

GOLECHHA 
HARSHUL 
DEVENDRA DEVENDRA DIPIKA GNNO 16-11-2000 919552061188 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280807509 29553
DILHANOON 
SHOUKATHALI SHOWKATHALY

NOORA 
SHOWKATHALY BCNO 22-10-1998 918943389080 Indian OPEN SEAT

200128797 29556
HAMMAD 
RAZA KHAN

MOHSIN RAZA 
KHAN SHAMA PARVEEN EWNO 30-06-1999 919760582274 Indian OPEN SEAT

441119334 29557
SUYASH 
KUMAR AMIT KHERA ANURADHA GUPTA GNNO 01-03-2001 917860781586 Indian OPEN SEAT

311105407 29559 MOHIT BALANI
CHANDRAKUMAR 
 BALANI HINA BALANI GNNO 17-09-2001 919765318666 Indian OPEN SEAT

281207449 29560 ATHIRA S SUNDARAN U VIDYALAKSHMI K GNNO 13-05-2000 917034773555 Indian OPEN SEAT

460803619 29562 SAMIRA RAZA ALI RAZA SABIHA RAZA GNNO 15-05-2000 919088070188 Indian OPEN SEAT
390508260 29563 SEEMA SONI LAXMI LAL SONI SHYAMBALA SONI BCNO 12-09-2000 919829555261 Indian OPEN SEAT

260201233 29564
MD ATIF 
IQBAL AFZAL HUSSAIN ZAINAB KHATOON BCNO 26-08-2001 917763807431 Indian OPEN SEAT

270214009 29565 MANU NAIK P
PARASHURAM 
NAIK K ALIVELAMMA SCNO 11-05-2000 918618321696 Indian OPEN SEAT

410203778 29566 GAYATHRI A E ETHIRAJULU A G SRIDEVI E BCNO 27-04-2001 919790079690 Indian OPEN SEAT
390503187 29568 RAJNI RANI SUBODH SAH RASHNA DEVI BCNO 10-05-1997 919304567116 Indian OPEN SEAT
390325109 29575 KASHISH SATISH KUMAR REETU BALA EWNO 30-11-2000 919416312550 Indian OPEN SEAT

390325237 29578
NISHANT 
SHARMA

PAWAN KUMAR 
SHARMA SAVITRI SHARMA GNNO 23-12-1999 917597628315 Indian OPEN SEAT

390311627 29579
SOUMYARANJ
AN PATEL

FAKIR MOHAN 
PATEL PUSHPAKANTI PATEL GNNO 11-08-1998 919826122708 Indian OPEN SEAT

280802045 29581
RIYA SHERIN B 
S

ABDUL BASHEER 
T P SAHIRA K K BCNO 31-10-2000 919961132228 Indian OPEN SEAT

410110597 29585
RAJARAJESWA
RI MOHANRAJ

MOHANRAJ 
SUBRAMANI KAMATCHI MOHANRAJ BCNO 06-05-2001 919790661182 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390506980 29586 ADITI SHARMA
KRISHNA KANT 
SHARMA PRATIBHA SHARMA GNNO 08-06-2002 919414399637 Indian OPEN SEAT

200102907 29588
LAKHAN 
GUPTA RAM PRAKASH SAROJ DEVI EWNO 30-05-2000 917296812690 Indian OPEN SEAT

390318197 29589
YUVRAJ 
GAUTAM

BRIJNANDAN 
PRASAD GITA PRASAD BCNO 19-10-1998 918210877196 Indian OPEN SEAT

120511894 29591
VARADA 
BHAVANA

VARADA 
SARVESHWARA 
SRINIVAS

VARADA 
VARALAKSHMI EWNO 12-06-2000 919059859707 Indian OPEN SEAT

150234885 29596
SUMAN 
KUMARI DINESH PRASAD SAVITA DEVI BCNO 28-05-1999 919262777348 Indian OPEN SEAT

120200249 29597
M SANA 
BEGUM

M SIKANDAR 
MIRZA S MUNEERA BEGUM GNNO 20-09-2000 918555977269 Indian OPEN SEAT

420107062 29598
VARDELLI 
SATHWIKA VARDELLI SRIHARI VARDELLI VIJAYA BCNO 10-05-2002 919985103646 Indian OPEN SEAT

440309109 29599 ABHINAV DIXIT SUBODH DIXIT SUSHILA DIXIT EWNO 10-06-1995 919458244611 Indian OPEN SEAT

280407420 29603 SRUTHI V P K K VINODKUMAR KAVITHA V P GNNO 16-06-2000 918547317655 Indian OPEN SEAT

200146735 29606
NITESH 
KUMAR SANJAY KUMAR MANJU KUMARI BCNO 05-06-1999 918094753710 Indian OPEN SEAT

280901649 29609
MOHAMED 
SUFIYAN T P SAIDALAVI T P UMMUSALMATH BCNO 06-11-1999 917907333977 Indian OPEN SEAT

120302931 29612
GANJI 
SWETHA

GANJI PREM 
KUMAR GANJI SRI LAKSHMI BCNO 04-01-2000 919441282238 Indian OPEN SEAT

390317696 29614 SARITA MINA
RAM PRASAD 
MINA GHOTI DEVI MINA STNO 10-12-2001 919783239184 Indian OPEN SEAT

440818592 29616
VAISHNAVI 
GUPTA

ASHOK KUMAR 
GUPTA LATA GUPTA BCNO 10-01-2001 919140918870 Indian OPEN SEAT

281002961 29617 MEGHA RAVI M RAVI T MINI GNNO 03-09-2001 918547982452 Indian OPEN SEAT
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310704707 29618

SHUBHAM 
ABHIMAN 
PATIL ABHIMAN BHARATI BCNO 11-11-2001 919307007287 Indian OPEN SEAT

311023571 29619

DUBEY 
RASHMI 
RAJKUMAR RAJKUMAR SUNITA EWNO 30-08-1999 919372383906 Indian OPEN SEAT

120401110 29620
MEDATHATI 
ROJA M JAYACHANDRA M GEETHA BCNO 07-02-2000 919885828539 Indian OPEN SEAT

280710444 29622
SREELAL 
SREENIVASAN K V SREENIVASAN PRIYA SREENIVASAN BCNO 10-07-2000 918547241951 Indian OPEN SEAT

200106434 29623
NANCY 
KUSHWAHA RAGHAV JI SINGH GYANTI DEVI BCNO 11-11-1998 919650264395 Indian OPEN SEAT

120303046 29624
SANNAREDDY 
SATHVIKA

SANNAREDDY 
JANARDHAN 
REDDY

SANNAREDDY 
SWARUPA GNNO 03-05-2001 916281677610 Indian OPEN SEAT

281111584 29625 ATHIRA A PREMKUMAR T V AJITHAKUMARY P BCNO 07-03-2001 919446441963 Indian OPEN SEAT

280303753 29626

M FATHIMA 
HANEENA 
AIVELIL

MUHAMMED 
NIZAR SHAHIDA NIZAR BCNO 11-03-1999 919446336243 Indian OPEN SEAT

280815915 29628 SHAZA NYFI P KUNHAMUTTY P SALEENA V BCNO 08-12-1997 918547029598 Indian OPEN SEAT

280911533 29632 FADULUL ABID K K ABDUL KADER SUHARABI M BCNO 12-06-1999 918891478410 Indian OPEN SEAT

120107754 29634

HARSHA 
VARDHAN 
REDDY 
PONIGATI

SRINIVASA 
REDDY PONIGATI

RAMANAMMA 
PONIGATI EWNO 10-05-1999 919985940498 Indian OPEN SEAT

281200133 29635 ARJUN K V
VENUGOPALAN K 
V BINDU T T V BCNO 07-06-2000 919946781785 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270803489 29636
CHINMAY 
KUMAR K KUMARA D MANJULA B K GNNO 22-04-2001 919448772224 Indian OPEN SEAT

390320871 29637 AACHRAN JAIN PRABHAT JAIN CHANDRA KALA JAIN EWNO 11-10-1999 918058792595 Indian OPEN SEAT

390321321 29639
GANESH 
KESHRI

SHANKAR LAL 
KESHRI SAROJ DEVI KESHRI EWNO 03-09-2000 919794028542 Indian OPEN SEAT

450202659 29645
MRIDULIKA 
PANDEY

BHUWAN 
SHANKAR 
PANDEY KAMLA PANDEY GNNO 09-02-2001 917895769911 Indian OPEN SEAT

200121980 29646
ISHAAN 
GUPTA ASHWANI GUPTA RICHA GUPTA GNNO 31-03-2000 919811999446 Indian OPEN SEAT

390310822 29652
MOHIT 
CHABARWAL RISAL SINGH ANUSUEYA BCNO 14-08-2000 919680276021 Indian OPEN SEAT

230102514 29653 ANSH RAJ
DHARM RAJ 
SINGH SHEELA DEVI BCNO 21-07-2001 917827468098 Indian OPEN SEAT

120610989 29654
KANITHI NITIN 
KUMAR KANITHI BAPUJEE KANITHI MAMATA BCNO 08-05-2001 917396536329 Indian OPEN SEAT

440104737 29655
DEVANSH 
GARG

AMIT KUMAR 
AGARWAL ARUNA AGARWAL GNNO 15-12-1999 918126286354 Indian OPEN SEAT

120304287 29657

YELESWARAPU 
 SRI VENKATA 
SAI PAVAN

YELESWARAPU 
VENKATA 
RAMANA 
MURTHY

YELESWARAPU DURGA 
SUVARCHALA GNNO 12-02-1999 919490886456 Indian OPEN SEAT

270213821 29658
ABHIJNA 
BHATTIPROLU

RAVI KUMAR 
BHATTIPROLU

KARUNYA 
GANDAVARAPU GNNO 10-08-2001 919845204812 Indian OPEN SEAT

390508013 29659
AMEESHA 
SINGH RAJEEV SINGH ARCHANA SINGH BCNO 09-10-2002 918004321057 Indian OPEN SEAT

280702272 29660
JANNATH 
USEPH USEPH K E ARIFA USEPH BCNO 06-07-1999 919447917974 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120607255 29662

KONALA 
SURYA 
SANKAR 
REDDY

KONALA SURYA 
BHASKARA REDDY KONALA BHAVANI EWNO 14-09-2001 919030690108 Indian OPEN SEAT

390509220 29664
PRIYANSHI 
SIHAG

SANJAY PAL 
SINGH SARITA BCNO 21-08-2001 919828035222 Indian OPEN SEAT

460817289 29666
SHIVANI 
MEDHA

KAPIL DEO 
SHARMA SUJATA KAPIL GNNO 13-09-1998 919439031069 Indian OPEN SEAT

260308796 29669 KUNAL ROY
GOUTAM KUMAR 
ROY SWAPNA ROY GNNO 21-07-2000 916204284280 Indian OPEN SEAT

281210107 29670
SHEBA 
CHEERAN SUNIL C CHEERAN ELIZABETH P ELIAS GNNO 29-11-2001 919446370800 Indian OPEN SEAT

220801928 29671

IVY 
NITYAGOPAL 
DAS

NITYAGOPAL 
AJITKUMAR DAS

SABITRI NITYAGOPAL 
DAS GNNO 08-08-2000 918758837971 Indian OPEN SEAT

390408201 29673
SURBHI 
SHARMA SUMER CHAND SUMAN GNNO 22-01-1997 917790811914 Indian OPEN SEAT

390321284 29677 RAHUL RAJ ANAY KUMAR KIRAN DEVI BCNO 20-02-2000 919636596537 Indian OPEN SEAT

390346341 29678
ANJALI 
GAUTAM

ANIL KUMAR 
SHARMA HEMSUTA SHARMA GNNO 01-03-2002 919928481226 Indian OPEN SEAT

150229194 29679
MADHU 
KUMARI

JAWAHAR LAL 
PRASAD KIRAN PRASAD BCNO 25-09-1999 918651202268 Indian OPEN SEAT

380201715 29680
AMANATPREE
T KAUR AMRIK SINGH SUKHJIT KAUR GNNO 20-04-2001 919855801520 Indian OPEN SEAT

200109326 29681
SAMARTH 
BANSAL

VIJAY KUMAR 
BANSAL VIDHU BANSAL EWNO 17-08-2000 918700151159 Indian OPEN SEAT

240201855 29682
ANCHIT 
SHARMA ANOOP SHARMA APARNA SHARMA GNNO 28-02-2000 919418083224 Indian OPEN SEAT

280906700 29686 FIDHA C ABDUL LATHEEF NASEEMA BCNO 15-03-2000 918111812817 Indian OPEN SEAT

120510191 29688 SHAIK ASMA
SHAIK RAHIM 
SAHIB SHAIK BEEBIJAN GNNO 21-01-2000 919440464290 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311120466 29690

DEOTARE 
HARIOM 
SHRIDHAR

DEOTARE 
SHRIDHAR 
SHRAWANJI VIJAYA BCNO 03-05-2000 919130932258 Indian OPEN SEAT

380102823 29691
RAVNEET 
SANDHU

ANGREJ SINGH 
SANDHU JASBIR KAUR SANDHU GNNO 19-01-2000 917973977838 Indian OPEN SEAT

390336616 29694 KOMAL SAINI RAMNIWAS SAINI SAROJ DEVI BCNO 07-05-1998 919680161800 Indian OPEN SEAT

150200935 29698
SAKSHI 
RANJAN RAMDEO MEHTA SUSHMA KUMARI BCNO 27-09-1999 918789048987 Indian OPEN SEAT

440500038 29701
UTKARSH 
MALL

UMASHANKER 
MALL SUMAN MALL BCNO 07-03-2002 918529158504 Indian OPEN SEAT

311116393 29702 YASH

PRAKASH 
GOVINDRAO 
BHAGADKAR

REKHA PRAKASH  
BHAGADKAR BCNO 23-09-2001 919405139029 Indian OPEN SEAT

281100598 29704 MRIDULA RS RAJARAM K SINDHU S BCNO 16-12-1999 919400749953 Indian OPEN SEAT

280901402 29705

SAHLA 
HISANA 
KALLANKUNN
AN

HANEEFA 
KALLANKUNNAN SALEENA ALAMPATTIL BCNO 17-10-2000 919745123167 Indian OPEN SEAT

460809009 29708
ABHINAV 
CHAKRABORTY

RAJA 
CHAKRABORTY JHUMKI CHAKRABORTY GNNO 27-05-1999 917698831555 Indian OPEN SEAT

300501058 29709 SAURAJ PATIL SANJAY PATIL MADHUBALA PATIL BCNO 15-08-2001 917999566824 Indian OPEN SEAT

390325390 29711 PARAM SINGH BIJENDER SINGH KAMLA DEVI EWNO 15-04-2001 919306332039 Indian OPEN SEAT

310301894 29713
KHODWE 
ADITI ANANT ANANT MANJU GNNO 10-08-2000 919422923535 Indian OPEN SEAT

390101308 29714

NEELIMA 
SINGH 
SHEKHAWAT

MANOHAR 
SINGH 
SHEKHAWAT MANJULA RATHORE GNNO 29-07-2001 919413457081 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120611971 29716

TENTU 
NAVEEN 
KUMAR

TENTU 
SATYANARAYANA TENTU PARVATHI BCNO 10-07-2000 919398062890 Indian OPEN SEAT

270233551 29721 NAYANA C CHAKRAPANY S K
NAGAVALLY 
CHAKRAPANY GNNO 30-01-2001 919901770247 Indian OPEN SEAT

441003507 29722 ARPIT GOYAL SUSHIL GOYAL BEENU GOYAL GNNO 14-02-1999 919627285310 Indian OPEN SEAT

380101467 29723 DEEPSHIKHA
SUBHASH 
CHANDER SHASHI GNNO 14-09-2000 918894083744 Indian OPEN SEAT

281113327 29724
VISHNU 
KURUP

THULASEEDHARA 
KURUP SUJAKUMARI M V GNNO 31-07-2000 919567091436 Indian OPEN SEAT

390502587 29725 ISHA GUPTA SUNIL GUPTA RAJNI GUPTA GNNO 25-06-2000 919561271898 Indian OPEN SEAT

200107295 29728
RITESH 
KUMAR

DEVENDER 
KUMAR MEENA DEVI EWNO 15-09-2001 919416956412 Indian OPEN SEAT

360405779 29729

SOUMYA 
RANJAN 
SAHOO

RABINDRA 
KUMAR SAHOO MAMATA RANI SAHOO GNNO 24-11-2002 917008767943 Indian OPEN SEAT

280300556 29731 MANISH J D JAYAKUMAR SOBHA G GNNO 18-11-1999 919497472201 Indian OPEN SEAT
280702367 29732 ROHAN S SAIJU D VIJI SAIJU BCNO 10-04-2001 917510843775 Indian OPEN SEAT

390502553 29733
MUSKAN 
TEKWANI

INDER KUMAR 
TEKWANI ARCHANA TEKWANI EWNO 31-07-2000 918349718760 Indian OPEN SEAT

280605082 29736 ABIMON N NIZARKUNJU HARISA P BCNO 14-05-1999 919846673123 Indian OPEN SEAT

390510469 29737
SIMRAN 
ROSHAN

PAWAN KUMAR 
SINGH RENUKA TOMER GNNO 02-01-1999 917351334370 Indian OPEN SEAT

230100131 29738 VERSHA DEVI SUSHIL KUMAR SAVITA EWNO 01-11-2001 919991140272 Indian OPEN SEAT

270580168 29739
SANJANA D 
PATIL DEVANAND PATIL SHANTALA GNNO 01-07-2001 919449459912 Indian OPEN SEAT

390325635 29741
SOMYA 
SHARMA RAJEEV SHARMA NIVEDITA SHARMA EWNO 04-07-1999 919413982589 Indian OPEN SEAT

300401521 29743
PRANSHU 
DIWAKAR PRADEEP KUMAR ASHA DEVI SCNO 27-02-2001 919713735942 Indian OPEN SEAT
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430101051 29745
UTTARAN DEY 
PURKAYASTHA

UTTAM KUMAR 
DEY 
PURKAYASTHA

SUKLA DEY 
PURKAYASTHA GNNO 24-03-1999 918974284501 Indian OPEN SEAT

281200865 29747 AFREEN P E
MOHAMED SALIH 
P E FAZLA N BCNO 29-07-2001 919961886655 Indian OPEN SEAT

390103055 29749
MANASVI 
AGARWAL

LOKESH 
AGARWAL GARIMA AGARWAL GNNO 23-10-2000 919649499930 Indian OPEN SEAT

280603149 29750 KAVYA M S SISUPALAN S MINI N BCNO 23-06-2000 919496941491 Indian OPEN SEAT

311206605 29751

SURYAWANSHI 
 SNEHA 
UTTAM UTTAM ANITA SCNO 23-10-1999 919527312768 Indian OPEN SEAT

280701849 29752
KOSHY T 
MATHEW MATHEW KOSHY RENU GEORGE GNNO 26-04-2000 919447471150 Indian OPEN SEAT

260304534 29753

KAMLESH 
MUKHOPADHY
AY SUJIT MUKHERJEE RUPALI MUKHERJEE GNNO 25-04-2000 916204539228 Indian OPEN SEAT

440600706 29754

BHARGAVI 
SINGH 
RATHOUR

YASHWANT 
SINGH RATHOUR

MITHLESH SINGH 
RATHOUR GNNO 07-09-2001 919839028217 Indian OPEN SEAT

460902500 29755
GHAZIA 
HASAN

MD 
EHTASHAMUL 
HASAN RAQUIMA HASAN BCNO 22-11-1998 917903268032 Indian OPEN SEAT

410803985 29757 MAHESH N B BASKARAN N N SUNDARI M R GNNO 23-10-2000 919486102023 Indian OPEN SEAT

200134434 29762
REHAN ADIL 
KHAN

QUAMURUDDIN 
KHAN SHAKEELA KHANAM EWNO 01-07-2002 917413078384 Indian OPEN SEAT

120514695 29763

ATMAKURU 
HEMAVARSHI
NI

ATMUKURU 
VENKATA 
NARAYANA ATMUKURU RUPA DEVI BCNO 06-03-2001 919441295108 Indian OPEN SEAT

270509691 29764
WALI UR 
RAHMAN MD FIROZ ALAM BIBI KISHWAR JAHAN BCNO 06-10-2000 917070768982 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390505711 29765
YACHNA 
AGRAWAL

PRADEEP 
AGRAWAL PRAGATI AGRAWAL GNNO 28-08-2001 917372908468 Indian OPEN SEAT

280906618 29767 ANJU M S SHINE M B ANITHA R BCNO 03-04-2000 919400158005 Indian OPEN SEAT

390308038 29768
ANKUSH 
KUMAR

RAMANUJ 
PRASAD SINGH USHA DEVI EWNO 20-07-1996 917982238842 Indian OPEN SEAT

380501911 29770
SHUBHANGI 
MISHRA VINOD MISHRA PUNAM MISHRA GNNO 10-10-2000 918264175162 Indian OPEN SEAT

460811151 29772 BRATADIP SAU
BIRENDRANATH 
SAU BANDANA SAU BCNO 06-01-2001 917363883070 Indian OPEN SEAT

390317658 29774
SAKSHAM 
SARVAGYA SANJIV KUMAR MAMATA BHARTI BCNO 13-09-2001 917739425671 Indian OPEN SEAT

380200150 29775
SHIVAIN 
MONGA DIMPLE KUMAR SUJETA KUMARI GNNO 11-03-2002 919814685623 Indian OPEN SEAT

390507712 29776
RIDHAM 
SHARMA

LALIT NARAYAN 
SHARMA JYOTI PANCHOLI GNNO 30-07-2001 919351468216 Indian OPEN SEAT

300106885 29777 ABHILASHA
RAMESH PRASAD 
THAKUR MITHILESH DEVI EWNO 04-05-1998 918298785476 Indian OPEN SEAT

440718778 29778 AJAY PRATAP SHAMBHU KAPURA DEVI BCNO 08-01-1996 917797360776 Indian OPEN SEAT

390352250 29780
ANIL KUMAR 
YADAV

LALLU RAM 
YADAV KAMALI DEVI BCNO 05-07-2001 918290589810 Indian OPEN SEAT

390406574 29782
VIKRAM 
KUMAR

PRAKASH 
CHANDRA 
VISHNOI SIYA DEVI GNNO 18-05-1998 918502818488 Indian OPEN SEAT

260307176 29785 ACHINT PATRA
POLAKI TRIPATI 
PATRA SAILA PATRA GNNO 04-05-1999 918986773631 Indian OPEN SEAT

280814216 29786
AYSHA 
MEHNAS ASEES V JAZIRA A BCNO 31-07-2000 918943658699 Indian OPEN SEAT

440704723 29792
AKSHAY 
PURWAR

ANAND KUMAR 
PURWAR POONAM PURWAR GNNO 29-10-1998 919415135884 Indian OPEN SEAT
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300310023 29796
PRAVIN 
PATIDAR VINOD PATIDAR DROPATI BAI BCNO 01-07-2000 918085234574 Indian OPEN SEAT

390101233 29797
ARNESH 
CHOUDHARY

SURENDRA 
PRASAD 
CHOUDHARY POONAM CHOUDHARY GNNO 23-12-1999 917739837016 Indian OPEN SEAT

390321602 29798
PRAFUL 
BATWANI HARISH BATWANI RADHIKA BATWANI GNNO 13-10-2000 918209046150 Indian OPEN SEAT

440800314 29799 UNNATI SINGH
AVDHESH 
KUMAR SINGH SHEELA SINGH GNNO 12-12-2000 919415706915 Indian OPEN SEAT

440301486 29800
SHIVAM 
GUPTA SANJEEV GUPTA POONAM GUPTA EWNO 09-07-1999 919654590665 Indian OPEN SEAT

170302413 29802 NIHAL SINGH KULDEEP SINGH NIRMAL KOUR GNNO 21-10-1999 918959960089 Indian OPEN SEAT
280804847 29804 DHANYA K BABU K SHEEBA K T BCNO 15-07-2000 919074099949 Indian OPEN SEAT

390325217 29805
GAURAV 
ANAND

ARVIND PRASAD 
KESHRI NUTAN DEVI BCNO 10-01-2000 917426805486 Indian OPEN SEAT

410611970 29807
SUBALAKSHMI 
S K SENTHILKUMAR A MAHALAKSHMI BCNO 28-11-2001 919750660148 Indian OPEN SEAT

450201310 29808
NIKITA 
POKHARIYA KISHAN SINGH LEELA POKHARIYA EWNO 04-01-2001 919149050498 Indian OPEN SEAT

200124110 29809
GEETIKA 
YADAV SHAMSHER SINGH KRISHANA YADAV BCNO 28-09-2001 918802449487 Indian OPEN SEAT

390405282 29810 NEMA RAM MOHAN LAL LUNI DEVI SCNO 03-02-1997 918955951598 Indian OPEN SEAT

390509358 29815
SALEHA 
SULTANA

MOHAMMAD 
IQUBAL AHSAN NOUSHINA KHANAM GNNO 26-01-2000 919065330690 Indian OPEN SEAT

300306197 29817
MOHAMMAD 
PATHAN

NISAR KHAN 
PATHAN SALMA BCNO 20-11-1997 919584680818 Indian OPEN SEAT

311022125 29818
VANDAN 
KETAN SHETH KETAN SEJAL GNNO 25-01-2002 919970889441 Indian OPEN SEAT

310413783 29819

KATHAR 
MEGHANA 
RAMAKANT RAMAKANT SANDHYA BCNO 19-02-2002 919423339597 Indian OPEN SEAT
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230208522 29822 SHALINI RAJBIR SINGH ANJANA EWNO 21-10-1999 919868450426 Indian OPEN SEAT

281210819 29823 RITIKA HARISH HARISH M V SONY V R BCNO 09-06-2000 919495223560 Indian OPEN SEAT

390310604 29824
HASNAIN 
AHMAD

MD SABIR 
NEZAM UDDIN ROKAIDA KHATOON EWNO 31-12-1999 919997936805 Indian OPEN SEAT

310703206 29825
VIRAJ SHIVRAJ 
MULIK SHIVRAJ DIPTI GNNO 05-03-2001 919422210503 Indian OPEN SEAT

160112492 29828
VARDAN 
KOHLI

ANIL KUMAR 
KOHLI POONAM KOHLI GNNO 12-03-2001 918847507758 Indian OPEN SEAT

280810941 29830

ATHUL 
RAVINDRAN 
CHILAMBAN

CHILAMBAN 
RAVINDRAN

AJITHA KUMARI 
NANKANDIYIL BCNO 14-01-2000 919895192421 Indian OPEN SEAT

310906190 29831

VEDANT 
SAYARAM 
SHRIGIRE SAYARAM LAXMI BCNO 18-08-2002 919503870611 Indian OPEN SEAT

200141862 29832 JAITIKA RAJESH KUMAR PRAMILA BCNO 01-01-2002 919643120775 Indian OPEN SEAT

390365251 29834
RAHUL 
SHARMA

BHAGWAN 
SHAHAY SHARMA SUMITRA DEVI GNNO 14-02-2000 919829992127 Indian OPEN SEAT

390342908 29837
BHAVESH 
GOYAL

VED PRAKASH 
GOYAL UMA GOYAL GNNO 10-08-2000 917791097510 Indian OPEN SEAT

200132496 29839 NARENDER RANDHIR SINGH SUMITRA EWNO 15-07-2000 919306488717 Indian OPEN SEAT

281201173 29840 KAVYA SUNIL D SUNIL KUMAR V S VANDANA GNNO 18-08-2001
976794472497
67 Indian OPEN SEAT

390501707 29845
GUNJAN 
SAHANI

SHRI 
SHAILENDRA 
SAHANI KISMATI DEVI BCNO 29-04-2001 919680447949 Indian OPEN SEAT

160103228 29846 KRITIK MOR SURINDER SINGH RAJ RANI EWNO 04-03-2001 918570936099 Indian OPEN SEAT
281104504 29848 GANGA U G GOPAKUMAR V UMA V S GNNO 31-07-2001 919995133354 Indian OPEN SEAT
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150241366 29849
AAQUIB 
JAWAID AAMIR JAWAID REHANA KHATOON GNNO 27-10-2001 919113429366 Indian OPEN SEAT

280902056 29850

RAHYA 
PATTERKADAV
AN

KUNHAHAMED P 
K SUBAIDA P P BCNO 10-04-1999 919249299296 Indian OPEN SEAT

280907726 29851
FATHIMA 
NABEELA M C ABDUL AZEEZ M C HAFSATH K C BCNO 23-04-2000 919846412513 Indian OPEN SEAT

260303800 29852
KUNAL 
KUMAR

RAM NARAYAN 
SAH MIRA KUMARI DEVI BCNO 28-09-2001 917979087205 Indian OPEN SEAT

390327360 29855
SAUMYA 
SUMAN

NARESH KUMAR 
SAH RINKU RANI BCNO 11-03-2002 919128328116 Indian OPEN SEAT

200154279 29856
MD JUNAID 
ALAM

MD ZABIR 
HUSSAIN RAJIYA EWNO 23-04-1999 919210812167 Indian OPEN SEAT

280611331 29861 DEVIKA GOPAL VENUGOPAL D VIMALA VENU BCNO 06-01-1999 919961430056 Indian OPEN SEAT

160114668 29864
ANUPAM 
JOSHI

YOGESH DUTT 
JOSHI RENU JOSHI GNNO 18-03-2002 919418064821 Indian OPEN SEAT

390411008 29865
SHIYA RAM 
KHICHAR TILOK RAM SAMU DEVI BCNO 05-07-2000 919694937447 Indian OPEN SEAT

440505093 29868
SHUBHAM 
JAISWAL

SANTOSH 
JAISWAL SONY DEVI BCNO 01-07-2000 916386628670 Indian OPEN SEAT

390365961 29869 MANPREET VIJAY KUMAR BABLI EWNO 18-02-1997 919728545821 Indian OPEN SEAT

390328623 29870
SOURABH 
KIRORIWAL

RADHEY SHYAM 
KIRORIWAL SHAKUNTLA DEVI BCNO 25-10-1998 919024103433 Indian OPEN SEAT

150208107 29871
FAIZAN 
AHMAD

SHAMSHAD 
AHMAD NAJMA NIKHAT BCNO 17-03-1999 919430996158 Indian OPEN SEAT

300305144 29873 VYAKT JAIN LOKENDRA JAIN PRIYANKA JAIN GNNO 16-03-2001 919039850950 Indian OPEN SEAT

390510813 29875
VIDHI 
BHADAURIA

KAUSHALENDER 
BHARDAURIA

RENU SINGH 
BHADAURIA GNNO 02-04-2001 919719005113 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311014490 29876

MOHAMMED 
NAZHEEF 
VARIKKODAN

ABDUL NAZIR 
VARIKKODAN BUSHRA BCNO 03-05-1998 917073213375 Indian OPEN SEAT

160102702 29879 RAJESH SODHI RAM NIWAS KAMLA DEVI SCNO 11-05-2001 919996756455 Indian OPEN SEAT
280809338 29881 JISLI MOL N MAMMED N AMINAKUTTY BCNO 19-04-2001 919605392949 Indian OPEN SEAT

260101840 29884
SONALI 
KUMARI

MANOJ KUMAR 
PANDIT SAVITA DEVI GNNO 23-02-1998 917739006519 Indian OPEN SEAT

200114242 29885
HEENA 
AHMED MATEEN AHMED NAZMA BCNO 08-08-2001 919899176987 Indian OPEN SEAT

390310914 29886
AARYAN 
SAHARAN KAILASH SARAN MONIKA SARAN GNNO 24-04-2001 919571779000 Indian OPEN SEAT

390333114 29888
SANDEEP 
KUMAR SANKARLAL SUMAN DEVI BCNO 04-09-1999 919521088953 Indian OPEN SEAT

320101309 29890
SINDIA 
AHANTHEM

AHANTHEM 
MEGHACHANDRA 
 SINGH

KHURAIJAM 
INDIPRABHA DEVI GNNO 01-03-2001 918787619253 Indian OPEN SEAT

390305154 29891
KHUSHAHAL 
VIJAYVARGIYA

RAMESH CHAND 
VIJAY MANJU VIJAY GNNO 31-08-2000 918955527226 Indian OPEN SEAT

200127687 29892
ASHISH 
POONIA VED PRAKASH SAROJ DEVI GNNO 10-01-2000 918890389306 Indian OPEN SEAT

390345044 29894
VISHNU 
GOUTAM

KAILASH CHAND 
GOUTAM RUKMANI GOUTAM EWNO 15-07-1998 919649020934 Indian OPEN SEAT

390320212 29895
GAGAN 
CHOUDHARY

DHARMVEER 
CHOUDHARY SUMAN DEVI BCNO 31-03-2001 919950975432 Indian OPEN SEAT

360414328 29897
YAJNASENI 
DASH

BYOMAKESH 
DASH PRATIVA DASH GNNO 25-09-1999 919437001230 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390339144 29899

VIKRAM 
KUMAR 
YADAV

RAM GOPAL 
YADAV DAPHA DEVI BCNO 07-05-2000 917737682960 Indian OPEN SEAT

280302465 29903
MATHAI 
JOSEPH P U JOSEPH REENA JOSEPH GNNO 14-07-2000 919920218757 Indian OPEN SEAT

200154722 29905 KOMAL
SNEH KUMAR 
YADAV PUSHPA YADAV BCNO 09-05-2000 919355138250 Indian OPEN SEAT

390510881 29906
ANVI 
AGARWAL SUNIL AGARWAL SONIKA AGARWAL GNNO 28-09-1999 916370237792 Indian OPEN SEAT

200153859 29907
BALKARANDEE
P SINGH MANJEET SINGH PARMINDERJEET KAUR GNNO 08-02-1999 919599793767 Indian OPEN SEAT

390600880 29908
DIVISHA 
SHEKHAWAT

JASWANT SINGH 
SHEKHAWAT SEEMA SHEKHAWAT GNNO 11-12-2001 919414890708 Indian OPEN SEAT

200122554 29910 ADITI DIXIT
ROOP KISHORE 
DIXIT ANITA DIXIT EWNO 21-01-2002 919818635048 Indian OPEN SEAT

460807742 29911
SYED ROSHAN 
ALI

SYED MORTUZA 
ALI AJIJ UN NESA GNNO 18-06-2001 919062155178 Indian OPEN SEAT

281207479 29915 AMAL MP SYDHIC MP SAJIDA KV BCNO 24-11-2001 919249414800 Indian OPEN SEAT

410117593 29916
VASANTHALAK
SHMI S

SWAMINATHAN 
S H SANKARAVADIVU A GNNO 19-10-2000 919940025291 Indian OPEN SEAT

280305119 29922 HARIPRIYA K A ANIL KUMAR K H HEMA K V BCNO 20-04-2000 919495674474 Indian OPEN SEAT

160109457 29923 TAPASYA NAIN SURANDER SINGH MEENA GNNO 18-04-2001 919416226247 Indian OPEN SEAT

390322304 29927
BHAWNA 
JANGIR

DEVENDER 
SHARMA MAMTA SHARMA BCNO 10-04-2000 917426823509 Indian OPEN SEAT

280907225 29931
SHIBLA 
SUHAIMA M C MOOSA M RUMAISA V BCNO 18-08-2000 919249971243 Indian OPEN SEAT

390501794 29932
POOJA 
KUMARI HARIPAL SINGH RAJBALA DEVI BCNO 09-10-1998 916397773172 Indian OPEN SEAT
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440101234 29933 SAKSHI GARG
PANKAJ KUMAR 
GARG NEETI GARG GNNO 04-01-2001 919837361558 Indian OPEN SEAT

280809008 29935 ANANDU K P NARAYANAN K P SARASWATHY E K BCNO 28-03-2000 919744275007 Indian OPEN SEAT

300306288 29936
MANISH 
VERMA SUNIL VERMA KANTA VERMA BCNO 01-06-1998 917073092349 Indian OPEN SEAT

160102282 29937
AAYUSHI 
WADHWA DHARAMPAL POONAM WADHWA EWNO 21-02-1999 919991196633 Indian OPEN SEAT

420112968 29939

PILLI 
YASWANTH 
SAI KOTI PILLI RAMBABU PILLI SUJATHA BCNO 24-12-2000 918074405478 Indian OPEN SEAT

300103134 29943 PRANAVI NAIR
K S 
MADHUSUDAN JAYASREE J GNNO 26-01-2000 919926212266 Indian OPEN SEAT

280307605 29945 SREEDEVI A V VIJAYAN P K SHEEBA A G BCNO 14-05-2000 919895474536 Indian OPEN SEAT

390103039 29948
CHANDRABHA
N GURJAR

MADHAV LAL 
GURJAR

SHRAVANI DEVI 
GURJAR BCNO 10-12-1997 919587020203 Indian OPEN SEAT

120508073 29949
ALVA 
SHARATH

ALVA 
SREENIVASULU ALVA SARASWATHI EWNO 02-10-2001 916302653923 Indian OPEN SEAT

120103109 29950

BOLLA 
MOHAN 
KRISHNA BOLLA GOPAIAH

BOLLA MERI 
PRASANTHA KUMARI EWNO 13-11-1998 918186053843 Indian OPEN SEAT

460812170 29951
CHANDRIMA 
KUSHARY

UMA PRASAD 
KUSHARY ARPITA KUSHARY GNNO 08-01-2000 919430738805 Indian OPEN SEAT

390346648 29953
AJEET KUMAR 
BADBADWAL

GULAB SINGH 
BADBADWAL SANTOSH CHOUDHARY BCNO 05-12-2001 919829785334 Indian OPEN SEAT

390320163 29956
MOHD AQUIL 
RAZA

MOHD 
MAHFOOZ KHAN MOHSINA BEGUM EWNO 13-04-1999 918948986904 Indian OPEN SEAT

200106479 29959
ABHIGYAN 
SHUKLA

RAJ KUMAR 
SHUKLA GEETA SHUKLA GNNO 01-06-1998 919654047056 Indian OPEN SEAT
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360412087 29967

PREETI 
PRANGYA 
BOHIDAR

SAROJ KUMAR 
BOHIDAR SNIGDHA BOHIDAR GNNO 10-10-2001 919437624997 Indian OPEN SEAT

390326971 29972 YASH JHAWAR
PRODEEP 
JHAWAR REKHA JHAWAR GNNO 27-11-2000 919883086548 Indian OPEN SEAT

390508423 29973
NISHAT 
ANJUM

MOHAMMAD 
SHAFIK HANFI PARWEEN BANO BCNO 11-09-1998 917440594740 Indian OPEN SEAT

120516999 29976
AMIDELA 
SUPRIYA

AMIDELA 
THULASI 
ESWARAIAH

AMIDELA PUSHPA 
LEELA EWNO 22-03-2000 919441581055 Indian OPEN SEAT

120602189 29977

ROUTHU 
VENKATA 
LAKSHMI

ROUTHU 
SATYARAO ROUTHU SEETHARAM BCNO 05-08-2000 919908713551 Indian OPEN SEAT

311009469 29978 RAHUL IYER V GANAPATHY SATHYABAMA B GNNO 29-04-1998 919004801893 Indian OPEN SEAT
311503637 29979 EKTA JOGENDER MANJU EWNO 18-09-2000 918607348992 Indian OPEN SEAT

360402958 29980
AJIT KUMAR 
SAHOO JAYADEV SAHOO KUMUDINI DEI BCNO 09-09-1999 918249481434 Indian OPEN SEAT

300202298 29981
SARAS 
SINGHAL MAHESH SINGHAL SARITA SINGHAL GNNO 22-12-2001 919826327151 Indian OPEN SEAT

280910526 29982
ANJANA 
BIVAS T SREENIVASAN T BINDU KALLADA BCNO 05-03-1999 919746562387 Indian OPEN SEAT

390510626 29985
SHIVANI 
JAISWAL DURGA JAISWAL ARCHANA JAISWAL BCNO 26-07-1999 919772920753 Indian OPEN SEAT

120604874 29993
HECHERLA 
AKHILA

HECHERLA 
MURALI THADI SUJATHA SCNO 27-08-2002 919441914689 Indian OPEN SEAT

420115537 29994
AYASHA 
KHANKA

MANOJ KUMAR 
KHANKA SHANTI KHANKA GNNO 20-06-1999 917251825744 Indian OPEN SEAT

200125185 29995 SONAL ANIL KUMAR SUDESH EWNO 08-02-1999 919896068921 Indian OPEN SEAT

390505611 29997 MAHAK SINGH
RAJEEV KUMAR 
ROHELA NEERU RUHELA BCNO 28-03-2001 919654054550 Indian OPEN SEAT

390409301 29999 KAILASH SIRVI KALU RAM KANYA DEVI BCNO 05-07-1998 919529224740 Indian OPEN SEAT
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200105777 30000

MD 
ARMAGANUL 
ISLAM MD ISLAM UDDIN BIBI ASMA KHATOON BCNO 04-03-1999 919069969139 Indian OPEN SEAT

390336133 30004

MUKESH 
KUMAR 
SHARMA

BHAIRU LAL 
SHARMA SANTRA DEVI EWNO 01-01-1999 919166250876 Indian OPEN SEAT

460807327 30007
ANKITA 
SARKAR ARNAB SARKAR SIULI SARKAR GNNO 18-10-2000 919903007939 Indian OPEN SEAT

390345627 30010
RAKESH 
KUMAR SAINI

SARDAR MAL 
SAINI MANNI DEVI BCNO 01-05-1999 917797361465 Indian OPEN SEAT

280604156 30011
KRISHNANUN
NI J JAYAKUMAR M P LEKSHMI V S GNNO 01-10-2001 919447051124 Indian OPEN SEAT

460601842 30021

SUBHADEEP 
BHATTACHARY
A

RAJIB 
BHATTACHARYA

MITHU 
BHATTACHARYA GNNO 17-04-1999 919432335784 Indian OPEN SEAT

390311552 30022
DINESH 
HARPALANI

PRADEEP KUMAR 
HARPALANI JAYSHREE HARPALANI EWNO 22-10-1999 919928390320 Indian OPEN SEAT

281111356 30024
ABHIJA 
ABRAHAM J S

V J JAYAKUAMR 
ABRAHAM SOPHIYA M S BCNO 06-01-2000 919400077834 Indian OPEN SEAT

450201690 30026 AKSHI TOMAR
KAPIL KUMAR 
TOMAR MAMTA TOMAR GNNO 27-11-1998 919761152740 Indian OPEN SEAT

281210479 30027 MINI DENNY DENNY LISHA GNNO 31-08-1999 919745911107 Indian OPEN SEAT

390510200 30028
SHATABDI 
SARKAR

UTTAM KUMAR 
SARKAR SOMA SARKAR GNNO 01-01-2000 916205217611 Indian OPEN SEAT

390313689 30031
PEEYUSH 
RAWAT

RAJEEV LOCHAN 
SHARMA SUNITA SHARMA GNNO 28-09-2001 918302931414 Indian OPEN SEAT

360702191 30032 SUBHAM NAIK
PRADEEP KUMAR 
NAIK GEETANJALI NAIK BCNO 01-02-2001 919773511898 Indian OPEN SEAT

Page 1121 of 7016



LIST FOR EIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR STRAY VACANCY UG 2019 (OPEN SEAT)
Rollno Rank Name FatherName MotherName CandCat Dob mobileNo Nationality AppliedCounselling

120400065 30037

KEMPAPURAM 
 JAYARAM 
PAVAN 
KUMAR

KEMPAPURAM 
NAGESH CHILLERIGE ARUNA GNNO 23-10-2001 919440860076 Indian OPEN SEAT

240202800 30042
PRAJAKTI 
GUPTA TUSHAR GUPTA ANJALI MAHAJAN GNNO 29-01-2000 919736008845 Indian OPEN SEAT

460600105 30043 SAHASRA DAS
ARUP KUMAR 
DAS SWARNALI DAS GNNO 05-12-1999 919830529099 Indian OPEN SEAT

440820708 30051
SHIVANSH 
SRIVASTAVA

SHIV RAJ 
BAHADUR 
SRIVASTAVA SAROJ SRIVASTAVA GNNO 16-07-2000 919559761343 Indian OPEN SEAT

200129604 30056
PRATIBHA 
YADAV VINOD KUMAR NEELAM YADAV BCNO 11-06-2001 917838980395 Indian OPEN SEAT

311203212 30057
YADNIK 
SATPUTE ARVIND SATPUTE YOGITA SATPUTE BCNO 22-04-2000 919763233080 Indian OPEN SEAT

390304201 30061
ASHIMA 
KUMAWAT

PRAKASH CHAND 
KUMAWAT KIRAN KUMAWAT BCNO 21-09-2000 917340304616 Indian OPEN SEAT

360410050 30066
CHIRANJEEV 
MAHAPATRA

NILAKANTHA 
MAHAPATRA

PUSPALATA 
MAHAPATRA BCNO 12-10-1999 919937079026 Indian OPEN SEAT

160114926 30068 VIJETA KISHORE KUMAR MANISHA SHARMA GNNO 05-01-1999 918708684084 Indian OPEN SEAT

200103102 30069 AKUL SHARMA RAJIV SHARMA RANJANA SHARMA GNNO 16-10-1999 919911677220 Indian OPEN SEAT

390309288 30070
SITA 
CHOUDHARY

RAM LAL 
CHOUDHARY SAVATRI CHOUDHARY BCNO 03-08-1997 919782545423 Indian OPEN SEAT

200115548 30071 TUSHAR VATS
YASH PAL 
SHARMA POONAM SHARMA EWNO 30-05-2000 918708918016 Indian OPEN SEAT

300304566 30073 TANUJ VERMA
GHANSHYAM 
VERMA MAMTA VERMA BCNO 25-02-2000 919926548948 Indian OPEN SEAT

390319165 30074
BHAVIK 
GAUTAM

BABULAL 
GAUTAM SHUSHILA GAUTAM EWNO 15-10-1999 919413470031 Indian OPEN SEAT
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380202021 30076 NIKHIL GARG GANGA RAM SEEMA RANI GNNO 19-05-2000 919355442756 Indian OPEN SEAT

280606778 30079
ABHISHEK S 
PRASAD

SHANMUGHA 
PRASAD B JAYA N V BCNO 28-07-2000 919446588161 Indian OPEN SEAT

390509943 30088 DONA BISWAS

DINESH 
CHANDRA 
BISWAS ANJANA BISWAS GNNO 28-03-1998 919001015139 Indian OPEN SEAT

120505935 30089

BALA MURALI 
KRISHNA 
VELPULA

VENKAIAH 
VELPULA KOTESWARAMMA V BCNO 11-08-2001 917995593315 Indian OPEN SEAT

390343509 30090
SHUBHAM 
SINGH BAIS

NARENDRA 
SINGH BAIS LAD KANWAR EWNO 19-04-1997 919529512950 Indian OPEN SEAT

420103225 30092
THANDOJU 
SUSHMA

THANDOJU 
NARSIMHA 
CHARY THANDOJU SARITHA BCNO 10-12-2001 919542052828 Indian OPEN SEAT

280904707 30095
LIYANA JABIN 
M P M SHAFEEK BASIMA BCNO 24-02-1999 919387213777 Indian OPEN SEAT

300316144 30096
HIMANSHU 
SONI

HIMANCHAL 
PRASAD SONI BABITA SONI BCNO 02-07-1999 919644118642 Indian OPEN SEAT

300408150 30097
SHUBHANSHU 
PATEL ARVIND PATEL VINEETA PATEL BCNO 07-07-1999 919981484715 Indian OPEN SEAT

390351266 30098
KRISHNA 
YADAV

RAMESH CHAND 
YADAV RASHMI DEVI BCNO 15-10-2000 919982220866 Indian OPEN SEAT

270708729 30099
FAIROOS 
HASEENA M K

MOHAMMAD 
KUNHI B M JAMEELA BCNO 13-10-2000 919895457878 Indian OPEN SEAT

281114465 30100 ACHU R U G RAJENDRAN P USHA BCNO 17-01-2000 919947312823 Indian OPEN SEAT

360401704 30102
SUNIL KUMAR 
NANDA

SUSHANTA 
NANDA MINARVA NANDA GNNO 14-05-1999 918763928175 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120604111 30103
INJARAPU 
DEEPIKA

INJARAPU 
VENKATA SATYA 
RAO

KOMMANAPALLI 
KOTESWARI BCNO 09-06-2000 918985244640 Indian OPEN SEAT

390358280 30104
PRIYANKA 
VERMA

SOHAN LAL 
VERMA SANTOSH DEVI SCNO 16-06-2000 919784414695 Indian OPEN SEAT

440813152 30105
SONALI 
PANDEY

RAM PRAKASH 
PANDEY MITHLESH PANDEY GNNO 16-01-1999 918090343000 Indian OPEN SEAT

390301612 30106
PRIYANSHI 
SHARMA

SURENDRA 
SHARMA SEEMA SHARMA GNNO 26-12-1999 918766007450 Indian OPEN SEAT

280401945 30111 RAJASREE S SASI P ASSA P BCNO 06-05-2000 919446434189 Indian OPEN SEAT

120504217 30114

GOPAVARAPU 
VISHNU 
VARDHANRED
DY

GOPAVARAPU 
SRINIVASULU

BATHULA VENKATA 
RAMANAMMA GNNO 16-07-2002 919347989575 Indian OPEN SEAT

390332474 30117
ANAND 
KUMAR

JAGADEESH 
PATEL MAJEELA DEVI BCNO 06-02-1990 917718576947 Indian OPEN SEAT

390500610 30118 PRIYA KUMARI DEEPAK SAH REKHA DEVI BCNO 30-07-2000 918789812725 Indian OPEN SEAT

280906769 30123
MAYUR 
SURYA VANSHI

SURYA VANSHI 
TANAJI SHIVAJI MANEESHA JADAV GNNO 05-09-2001 919847067690 Indian OPEN SEAT

200135401 30125
AYUSHI 
KUMAR ANIL KUMAR ARCHANA GNNO 12-09-2000 919890119509 Indian OPEN SEAT

360405820 30127 AMAN NAIK
CHANDAN 
KUMAR NAIK MINATI PATEL GNNO 27-02-2000 919937976252 Indian OPEN SEAT

390359014 30128 RAKESH SINGH JAGDISH SINGH KUSUM SINGH GNNO 15-12-1999 918619124479 Indian OPEN SEAT

460818469 30129 SRIJANI GUHA SANJOY GUHA SUKANYA GUHA GNNO 30-03-2001 919434805400 Indian OPEN SEAT

281207129 30131 AARSHA ALEX ALEX K JOSE ROSE ALEX GNNO 11-04-2000 919846326260 Indian OPEN SEAT
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460807310 30132
MD SAKIL 
KHAN ATTAR ALI KHAN SELINA KHATUN BCNO 09-09-1999 919748831956 Indian OPEN SEAT

270806295 30133 NISARG M C
CHANDRASHEKAR 
 A M B VEDAVATHI BCNO 02-10-2000 916360279782 Indian OPEN SEAT

250107505 30134
SHIVANI 
BANSAL BHARAT BANSAL SEEMA BANSAL GNNO 18-03-2000 919149425794 Indian OPEN SEAT

300103992 30135
MADHAVI 
MAITRY JAIN SUNIL VIJAY JAIN SANDHYA JAIN GNNO 01-08-1998 918109997134 Indian OPEN SEAT

311123488 30137

PRANIT 
RAMNANDESH
WAR 
GIRATKAR

RAMNANDESHW
AR GIRATKAR NIRMALA GIRATKAR BCNO 12-04-2001 919637705537 Indian OPEN SEAT

390311205 30143

REWATI 
RAMAN 
NAYAK HARIHAR NAYAK AHILYA NAYAK BCNO 06-08-2000 919926165653 Indian OPEN SEAT

440300549 30144 MUDIT GUPTA
JITENDRA 
KUMAR GUPTA SEEMA GUPTA EWNO 01-08-2000 917300306784 Indian OPEN SEAT

390338728 30145
HIMANSHU 
CHOPRA G L CHOPRA SHAKUNTALA CHOPRA SCNO 28-08-1999 919672520781 Indian OPEN SEAT

200111621 30146
AASHNA 
KAPOOR RAKESH KAPOOR DIVYA KAPOOR GNNO 28-10-1998 918920152712 Indian OPEN SEAT

170103234 30147 AMAN VERMA LAL BABU VERMA AARTI VERMA BCNO 27-10-2001 917000873349 Indian OPEN SEAT

440808623 30148
GAURAV 
GUPTA VIKAS GUPTA MEENU GUPTA GNNO 05-11-1999 919932098779 Indian OPEN SEAT

230101419 30152 KAPIL CHANDGI RAM KAVITA GNNO 28-10-2000 919416103599 Indian OPEN SEAT

440706056 30153
ANISHA 
KUMARI SUNIL KUMAR REKHA SCNO 10-04-2000 919759345760 Indian OPEN SEAT

440501372 30161

ANJANEYAM 
MANI 
TRIPATHI

ANIL KUMAR 
MANI TRIPATHI SANDHYA TRIPATHI GNNO 10-09-1999 919871975147 Indian OPEN SEAT
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300101359 30164
RAKSHA 
THAKUR

GOVIND SINGH 
THAKUR TANUJA THAKUR GNNO 06-09-2000 919589370177 Indian OPEN SEAT

390409955 30165 NIHARIKA PRATAP RAM PAPPU DEVI BCNO 04-07-2000 919530440416 Indian OPEN SEAT

390332736 30166
ABHILASHA 
SHARMA

KAILASH 
CHANDRA 
SHARMA HEMLATA SHARMA GNNO 05-09-2000 919672822478 Indian OPEN SEAT

281110029 30168
ADITHYA 
SURESH SURESHKUMAR L LIJI G S BCNO 02-03-2000 919656852267 Indian OPEN SEAT

280806267 30169
WIAM AWS 
WIDH

BIJITH 
KUNCHAMMED NAWAL ABDULLA GNNO 12-09-2000

009198950135
60 Indian OPEN SEAT

150200730 30173 ABDUR RAB
MD SHAMSUL 
HODA SAMINA KHATOON BCNO 02-03-2001 917004724292 Indian OPEN SEAT

390307568 30176 JANVI JAKHAR
BHOM SINGH 
JAKHAR ROSHNA JAKHAR BCNO 20-04-2000 919829327336 Indian OPEN SEAT

390309691 30177 URMEELA
HANUMAN RAM 
KHACHARIAWAS MEERA DEVI BCNO 20-07-1999 917239828146 Indian OPEN SEAT

440108366 30179 AVKASH SINGH SHYAM BABU SONA DEVI BCNO 29-09-1997 919672415119 Indian OPEN SEAT

440303674 30180
RAHUL 
VARSHNEY PANNA LAL KAMLESH GNNO 17-10-2001 919997774652 Indian OPEN SEAT

390603000 30185
DHANAKSHAT 
RATHORE VINOD RATHORE MANJU RATHORE BCNO 29-11-2000 918003641665 Indian OPEN SEAT

280711267 30187
ALPHONSA 
FELIX FELIX JACOB JULIE JOSE GNNO 27-08-2000 919446788770 Indian OPEN SEAT

200133695 30196
KUNAL 
GAUTAM

SANJAY KUMAR 
SINGH PUSHPA SINGH GNNO 22-02-2002 917297855993 Indian OPEN SEAT

120105959 30198
KOTHAGORLA 
ARAVIND

KOTHAGORLA 
SIVA 
NAGENDRAM

KOTHAGORLA 
ANANTHA LAKSHMI BCNO 22-01-2002 919912764475 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120503162 30200
PUSHPA 
PONDUGULA

P 
SIVANNARAYANA P UMA DEVI GNNO 22-05-2002 919494343345 Indian OPEN SEAT

390334590 30202 MANJU SAINI
KESHARI LAL 
SAINI CHHOTI DEVI BCNO 16-10-1994 917014934126 Indian OPEN SEAT

440200531 30204
APARNA 
PANDEY

AJAI KUMAR 
PANDEY SANGEETA PANDEY GNNO 12-02-2001 917376343442 Indian OPEN SEAT

120505393 30212
CHETANA 
CHALLA RAMESH CHALLA MADHAVI CHALLA BCNO 17-06-2001 919701407595 Indian OPEN SEAT

390514368 30214 JYOTI MISHRA
DIWAKAR 
PRASAD MISHRA PUSHPA MISHRA GNNO 06-10-1997 918962334932 Indian OPEN SEAT

390312749 30218 ANKIT MOHAR SINGH SUSHMA DEVI BCNO 21-02-2001 917821979796 Indian OPEN SEAT

440400080 30222

PRABHAT 
DARSHAN 
SINGH

MADANPAL 
SINGH SUMAN LATA BCNO 30-10-2001 916397891829 Indian OPEN SEAT

390366363 30229 GARIMA DANA
DEVRAJ SINGH 
DANA RAJNI DEVI BCNO 22-10-2001 919413313449 Indian OPEN SEAT

310205655 30230

MORE 
SARVESH 
ASHOK ASHOK SADHANA BCNO 15-05-2000 918379017533 Indian OPEN SEAT

390104624 30232 SHIVANI SAINI
SURAJ KARAN 
SAINI MANJU BCNO 05-09-2001 917073076962 Indian OPEN SEAT

200128339 30238 PRITI KUMARI
SHAILENDRA 
KUMAR GITA DEVI BCNO 28-11-1999 919635012049 Indian OPEN SEAT

280812101 30239
MUHAMMED 
SHAFEEQU P KASIM PATHU BCNO 28-07-1997 919544236071 Indian OPEN SEAT

150228324 30243
KUMARI 
VAIBHAVI

GAURI SHANKAR 
GUPTA ASHA KUMARI BCNO 19-08-2002 919473087139 Indian OPEN SEAT

460101309 30246 ARKA PAL ASESH PAL SEEMA PAL GNNO 18-12-2001 918777219349 Indian OPEN SEAT
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310201059 30248

ASOLKAR 
KEDAR 
NARENDRA

NARENDRA 
VISHWANATH 
ASOLKAR CHHAYA BCNO 06-03-2000 919604514085 Indian OPEN SEAT

460903511 30249
SOUMYAJIT 
BANIK SANJIT BANIK LIPIKA BANIK GNNO 25-12-1999 918145801310 Indian OPEN SEAT

300306010 30258 MONALI SAHU
BIJAY KUMAR 
SAHU HARA PRIYA SAHU GNNO 22-06-1997 919669760726 Indian OPEN SEAT

390501402 30259 ISRA SULTAN

MOHAMMAD 
SULTAN AHMAD 
ANSARI ZARREEN PARVEEN BCNO 04-05-2000 919334292850 Indian OPEN SEAT

440105750 30260 ADEEBA KHAN QAYAMUDDIN SHABNAM PARVEEN GNNO 08-12-2000 919557482691 Indian OPEN SEAT

390403120 30261
PRIYANKA 
RAJPUROHIT

KISHORE SINGH 
RAJPUROHIT

SHANTI KANWAR 
RAJPUROHIT GNNO 26-08-1998 919414438938 Indian OPEN SEAT

440600012 30266 ASHISH PAL
KAILASH 
NARAYAN PAL SAVITA PAL BCNO 11-05-2001 919794838854 Indian OPEN SEAT

170103089 30267
MOKSH 
SHARMA

AJAY KUMAR 
SHARMA RASHMI SHARMA GNNO 12-04-2001 919009200400 Indian OPEN SEAT

390105861 30268 YOGESH SONI KISHOR SONI SADHANA BCNO 21-01-2001 918890879342 Indian OPEN SEAT

200147032 30272
DEEPAK 
GUPTA

DABLOO BABU 
GUPTA NEERU GUPTA EWNO 24-02-2000 918750394791 Indian OPEN SEAT

200126208 30273
ANKUR 
KUMAR SILESH KUMAR ANITA KUMAR GNNO 02-02-2001 917838415108 Indian OPEN SEAT

230202213 30274
HIMANSHU 
RATHORE BHANWAR SINGH NIRMAL RANI EWNO 17-03-2000 919466142539 Indian OPEN SEAT

310105249 30278

DANGE 
VAIBHAVI 
SATISH SATISH SUHASINI GNNO 13-03-2000 919370174179 Indian OPEN SEAT

440900769 30279 MOHD JAVED IFTEKHAR AHMED FARMEEN GNNO 18-11-1999 918765320156 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280302544 30280 EMIL BENOY BENOY M JOSEPH SUJA BENOY GNNO 29-05-2000 919446032464 Indian OPEN SEAT

120400346 30282 P MIDHUN P DHARMENDRA P D HEMALATHA GNNO 13-07-2002 919440496669 Indian OPEN SEAT
390346524 30288 KIRAN MAAN SITA RAM SANTRA DEVI BCNO 10-12-1998 919414824339 Indian OPEN SEAT

160115223 30290 AMIT MUKESH KUMAR REKHA RANI EWNO 21-05-2000 919896313969 Indian OPEN SEAT

390512165 30291 HARSHITA RAJ
DHARMVEER 
SINGH VIMLESH KUMARI GNNO 10-01-2001 919413049546 Indian OPEN SEAT

120402620 30295 POTTI VAMSI
P VENKATA 
SIVUDU P HEMALATHA BCNO 06-01-2001 919701276470 Indian OPEN SEAT

390317167 30297
NEERAJ 
KUMAR MANOJ KUMAR LALLSA DEVI EWNO 18-01-2001 918529184776 Indian OPEN SEAT

280811870 30298
SOHAN 
SURESH K C SURESH HEMA BCNO 10-11-2000 917034388388 Indian OPEN SEAT

300307597 30299
PAWAN 
DHAKAD ASHOK DHAKAD DURGA DHAKAD BCNO 12-01-2000 919977335129 Indian OPEN SEAT

390353243 30300
DEEPAK 
YADAV

MAHAVEER 
YADAV MAYA DEVI BCNO 11-07-2001 916376874851 Indian OPEN SEAT

300109449 30301
PUSHPENDRA 
PATEL

DAYASHANKAR 
PATEL UJJWAL PATEL BCNO 05-07-2000 918103774927 Indian OPEN SEAT

200127547 30305 SARIL YADAV SUNIL KUMAR SUSHMA BCNO 21-07-1999 919911017607 Indian OPEN SEAT

310504477 30306

DESHATWAD 
MADHAV 
SHIVAJI SHIVAJI SUSHILABAI STNO 13-08-2001 918605848123 Indian OPEN SEAT

390326748 30307 KINJAL JOSHI DEEPAK JOSHI KANCHAN JOSHI GNNO 14-09-2002 919927432958 Indian OPEN SEAT

300105538 30308 KALMA KHAN NAZIRALAM SALMA BCNO 01-01-2000 919617279232 Indian OPEN SEAT
280610211 30309 AJAY B PILLAI BINDU PILLAI BINDHU K NAIR GNNO 21-11-1998 919447497955 Indian OPEN SEAT

460812038 30310
SUMEDHA 
GHOSH BISWAJIT GHOSH JHARNA GHOSH BCNO 24-10-1999 919123859713 Indian OPEN SEAT

Page 1129 of 7016



LIST FOR EIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR STRAY VACANCY UG 2019 (OPEN SEAT)
Rollno Rank Name FatherName MotherName CandCat Dob mobileNo Nationality AppliedCounselling

450300839 30311 GRACY JAIN
VIVEK KUMAR 
JAIN NIDHI JAIN GNNO 11-02-2000 918057598825 Indian OPEN SEAT

220114862 30312

SHAIKH 
MOHAMMED 
AWES

MOHAMMED 
YAKUB BILQUIS KHATOON GNNO 13-12-2000

637597250463
75 Indian OPEN SEAT

281113015 30318 AFRAH ALIF ABDUL ALEEF M S SHAMLA ABDUL ALEEF BCNO 16-09-2000 919446325566 Indian OPEN SEAT

390305387 30319
SATENDRA 
PATEL

SHRAVAN 
KUMAR PATEL MITHLESH PATEL BCNO 10-02-2000 919079848216 Indian OPEN SEAT

410500429 30320
SANJUHI 
PRAHANTHA S SENTHIL KUMAR T SHANMUGA PRIYA T BCNO 22-03-2002 919842408503 Indian OPEN SEAT

460800144 30321
SUPARNAKAN
TI JANA BANAMALI JANA CHANDANA JANA GNNO 02-11-1999 919732345619 Indian OPEN SEAT

160111855 30322 RIDHI PAL
JAGJEET SINGH 
PAL SARITA PAL EWNO 23-11-2000 918950711137 Indian OPEN SEAT

390509744 30323 BARSHA DEY BASANTA DEY NIBEDITA DEY GNNO 19-10-1999 918787863287 Indian OPEN SEAT

150225125 30324
ANJALI S 
VIJENDRA

VIJENDRA 
PRASAD SINGH SHARDA VERMA BCNO 24-02-2002 918210320336 Indian OPEN SEAT

230101798 30325
VANSHIKA 
NANDWANI

AMARDEEP 
NANDWANI SUSHMA NANDWANI GNNO 26-09-2000 917290017872 Indian OPEN SEAT

460810958 30327
TANMAY 
MAIKAP ASIT MAIKAP TANUSRI MAIKAP GNNO 11-11-2000 917319566988 Indian OPEN SEAT

440700189 30332

CHARULATA 
BHATTACHARY
A

KRIPASINDHU 
BHATTACHARYA

JANA BHATTACHARYA 
ROY GNNO 18-08-2001 919453943305 Indian OPEN SEAT

410112556 30333
JOSHUA 
ALLEN PAUL F PAUL SUNDAR F MAHILA PAUL BCNO 09-03-2002 917397360684 Indian OPEN SEAT

420120466 30335
SURJYOTY 
HOTA

SURESH 
CHANDRA HOTA JYOTSNA MAYEE HOTA GNNO 18-10-2001 917382306422 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120507005 30336
V ESHWAR 
PRASAD J VENKATESH V PUSHPA EWNO 30-06-2000 918500619254 Indian OPEN SEAT

280903507 30338 C SANJAY K CHELLAMUTHU R RAJESWARI BCNO 13-12-2000 919788895554 Indian OPEN SEAT

390314358 30340
PRATHAMESH 
LATA KISHORE LATA MEENA LATA EWNO 22-02-2000 918108576386 Indian OPEN SEAT

281116485 30341
ATHUL JOSE 
DENNIS SHANTY JOSEPH REENA PETERS BCNO 18-10-2000 919497780011 Indian OPEN SEAT

460803478 30346
SAYAN 
MANDAL

BIBEKANANDA 
MANDAL ARPITA MANDAL GNNO 14-07-2000 917430972359 Indian OPEN SEAT

390105723 30348
DIPENDRA 
SAINI SHIV PRAKASH MANJU DEVI BCNO 02-07-2000 917340441751 Indian OPEN SEAT

460404766 30351 SIDHANTA DEY
SWAPAN KUMAR 
DEY SHAMPA DEY BCNO 09-09-2000 917872473666 Indian OPEN SEAT

440512294 30352

ABHISHEK 
KUMAR 
YADAV

RAKESH KUMAR 
YADAV BHONA YADAV BCNO 16-10-1997 917877142805 Indian OPEN SEAT

200155494 30353
KANUPRIYA 
VASHISTH

BALESH KUMAR 
VASHISTH UMA SHARMA GNNO 17-08-1999 919953527018 Indian OPEN SEAT

390508832 30354 FLORI PATRO
E KISHOR 
CHANDRA PATRO E ROJALIN PATRO GNNO 16-10-1999 919658680021 Indian OPEN SEAT

270700782 30356
AJITKUMAR 
BHAT VINAYAK BHAT SUMA GNNO 25-06-2001 919449650374 Indian OPEN SEAT

200115426 30357 YASHIKA GARG RAJESH GARG ANJU GARG GNNO 10-08-2000 919896495547 Indian OPEN SEAT

390201323 30358
ANUBHAV 
KUMAR

GANESH MOHAN 
JHA KRITI JHA GNNO 30-05-2002 919413399775 Indian OPEN SEAT

390303518 30359
MANJEET 
SINGH RAJBIR SINGH KIRAN DEVI SCNO 13-01-2001 918824462470 Indian OPEN SEAT

441110491 30360
MOHAMMAD 
RAHIL KHAN

MOHAMMAD 
SHOEB KHAN SHAMA PARVEEN EWNO 10-05-1991 917007053502 Indian OPEN SEAT
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150233287 30361 ADARSH RAJ RAJESH KUMAR NIMISHA SINGH EWNO 21-07-2000 919570645283 Indian OPEN SEAT
200152847 30363 AMAN JASVIR SINGH HEMLATA GNNO 04-10-2000 919541306629 Indian OPEN SEAT

390305096 30364 ADITYA VISHAL
VISHAL 
SRIVASTAVA VINEETA SRIVASTAVA GNNO 10-04-2001 919414425348 Indian OPEN SEAT

390511413 30372 GAYATRI SAHU
SHIV KUMAR 
SAHU MEENA DEVI GNNO 19-09-1995 919672812447 Indian OPEN SEAT

150202896 30373
JAGRITY 
KUMARI ANIL KUMAR SANGITA DEVI BCNO 01-09-1999 918540994054 Indian OPEN SEAT

390504860 30377
NIKITA 
CHOUDHARY

MADHU LAL 
CHOUDHARY MATHURA DEVI BCNO 07-03-2001 918104781530 Indian OPEN SEAT

220700385 30380

DAVE BHASHA 
YOGESHKUMA
R

YOGESHKUMAR 
NAGINDAS DAVE

SHARMILA 
YOGESHKUMAR DAVE GNNO 01-11-2000 919898266636 Indian OPEN SEAT

220105957 30383 AMIT KHILERY HARI RAM BABITA DEVI EWNO 05-05-1997 919530130194 Indian OPEN SEAT

390341856 30385
CHANDRA 
PRAKASH SHIVA RAM ANSI DEVI SCNO 28-08-2001 919950364098 Indian OPEN SEAT

120610810 30386
BOMPADA 
RESHMA

BOMPADA A V C 
KAMESWARA 
RAO

BOMPADA 
KAMESWARI BCNO 21-12-2000 919440323843 Indian OPEN SEAT

270209781 30389 MUKUL Y R
Y P RAGHU 
PRASAD P UMA GNNO 01-11-2001 919845059860 Indian OPEN SEAT

360410564 30391
BISWAJIT 
SAHU AMULYA SAHU BASANTI SAHU BCNO 09-03-2000 917609994719 Indian OPEN SEAT

390505649 30393
SHALVI 
SRIVASTAVA

PRADEEP KUMAR 
SRIVASTAVA

NEEL KAMAL 
SRIVASTAVA GNNO 24-07-1999 919415715423 Indian OPEN SEAT

410901439 30395
SRIVATSAVASE
ELAN R RAJKUMAR G SANTHAKUMARI S GNNO 20-08-2001 919443285888 Indian OPEN SEAT

160108963 30396
RAMANPREET 
KAUR HARMESH SINGH SUKHVIR KAUR BCNO 07-04-2000 919592638622 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420130732 30400
AJMIRA 
THILAK AJMIRA BALU AJMIRA RAJAMMA STNO 14-09-2001 918106341291 Indian OPEN SEAT

440305557 30402
SHIVANGI 
YADAV RAKESH KUMAR MADHURI BCNO 12-02-1999 919412360974 Indian OPEN SEAT

420100700 30410
INGALADAHAL 
MAHESH

INGALADAHAL 
NAGARAJU INGALADAHAL SHOBA EWNO 09-07-2002 919848105917 Indian OPEN SEAT

390103975 30411 NAYAN BAJAJ
MAHESH KUMAR 
BAJAJ SHEELA BAJAJ GNNO 21-05-1999 918949663768 Indian OPEN SEAT

230101821 30412
APOORVA 
MISHRA

ASHWINI KUMAR 
MISHRA SUDHA MISHRA EWNO 18-03-1995 918295334425 Indian OPEN SEAT

120516773 30413

MIDHU 
MEGHANA 
BATTULA

BATTULA RAJIV 
DURGA KUMAR

BATTULA SIVA NAGA 
PRAMEELA GNNO 20-05-2002 919618882545 Indian OPEN SEAT

420106127 30416
APPALA 
SULAKSHANA

SIVANNARAYANA 
APPALA BHAVANI APPALA GNNO 20-09-2001

110991007581
84 Indian OPEN SEAT

390304231 30417
MAYANK 
JANGIR

KRISHAN KUMAR 
JANGIR ANITA JANGIR BCNO 07-10-2000 919660040009 Indian OPEN SEAT

280905600 30419
ADITHYA 
MOHAN M M MOHANAN BINI K BCNO 23-10-1999 919447882399 Indian OPEN SEAT

410200652 30420 SAUMYA G
GOPALAKRISHNA
N KANAGAVALLINAYAGI BCNO 28-03-2001 919360356562 Indian OPEN SEAT

160114975 30421 DHEERAJ KANWAL SINGH SHEELA DEVI BCNO 12-06-1998 919068853238 Indian OPEN SEAT

360505165 30423
SANDEEP 
KUMAR JENA

PRASANTA 
KUMAR JENA SULOCHANA JENA GNNO 25-06-2000 919078416335 Indian OPEN SEAT

220400631 30427
SWARNIMA 
DUBEY SANJEEV DUBEY MAMATA DUBEY GNNO 20-01-2001

081781402411
72 Indian OPEN SEAT

390347819 30429
NIRMAL 
KUMAWAT

HANSRAJ 
KUMAWAT SAVITRI DEVI BCNO 04-07-2001 919001407916 Indian OPEN SEAT

440812465 30430 MANISH DAS BAIDYANATH DAS REKHA DAS SCNO 09-08-2000 919793087031 Indian OPEN SEAT
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260309657 30432
CHANDANI 
KUMARI

JAIDEO KUMAR 
SAH PRABHAWATI DEVI BCNO 11-04-1998 918581822212 Indian OPEN SEAT

390511682 30433
SHRUTI 
VERMA PRADEEP KUMAR SUSHMA VERMA SCNO 18-07-1998 916392865024 Indian OPEN SEAT

200122936 30436
HIMANI 
SHARMA HARIOM SHARMA SUDHA SHARMA GNNO 23-01-2001 919818329479 Indian OPEN SEAT

410802588 30437 SHIVANI A ARULAMUTHAN V SHANTHI S BCNO 23-10-2000 919786189008 Indian OPEN SEAT
160107474 30438 SACHIT SAINI SATISH KUMAR NISHA SAINI BCNO 14-12-1999 919416090598 Indian OPEN SEAT

200132694 30440 MOHD FAIZAN MOHD HANEEF SHAMA PARVEEN BCNO 20-10-1998 919636293943 Indian OPEN SEAT

390513694 30442 KIRTI
PREM NATH 
PRAJAPATI SANGEETA BCNO 13-12-2000 919463620002 Indian OPEN SEAT

311121085 30443
PRATIK 
CHAVHAN SUNIL CHAVHAN ASMITA CHAVHAN SCNO 10-07-2000 919834087646 Indian OPEN SEAT

440803593 30446
MOHD OMAR 
KHAN TAHSEEM KHAN NEELAM KHAN EWNO 13-07-1999 917017338539 Indian OPEN SEAT

120512818 30449

GOLLA 
LOKANATH 
YADAV

GOLLA GOPI 
KRISHNA GOLLA GOVINDAMMA BCNO 05-01-2001 918106757357 Indian OPEN SEAT

390348438 30452
RIYAZUDDIN 
ASHRAFI

MOHAMMAD 
LALA ASHRAFI NAZMA ASHRAFI BCNO 29-12-1998 918949023689 Indian OPEN SEAT

460902068 30454 AYA JHA
CHANDRA 
SEKHAR JHA LOLITA JHA GNNO 21-11-2000 919474655201 Indian OPEN SEAT

410203269 30456

HARSHINI 
THANGARUKJI 
M MAHALINGAM M PADMA K GNNO 17-11-2000 919865460343 Indian OPEN SEAT

390357116 30459
PRAGYA 
SHARMA

ASHOK KUMAR 
SHARMA KIRAN SHARMA GNNO 01-01-1998 919461541389 Indian OPEN SEAT

311023042 30462
KHAN MERAJ 
FAROOQUE

FAROOQUE 
AHMED KHAN KHABIRUNNISA GNNO 04-06-2001 918452817517 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390508804 30464
VIJYA 
BHARDWAJ

RAVI PRATAP 
SINGH SUKANTI SINGH EWNO 20-02-1998 917023426672 Indian OPEN SEAT

420117903 30466 NIKITA DHOKA
ASHOK KUMAR 
DHOKA RAJKUMARI DHOKA GNNO 10-11-2000 919652248409 Indian OPEN SEAT

420136591 30467
ANNAPRAGAD
A REVANTH A BOLLAMRAJU A SATYAVANI GNNO 17-01-2001 919849349769 Indian OPEN SEAT

460805811 30470
KHAZA AMAN 
AHMED FIRDOS AHMED SAYEEDA PARWEEN GNNO 26-09-1998 919433092926 Indian OPEN SEAT

200143474 30471
MARYAM 
RAZA ZAKIR RAZA SEMEEN SULTANA GNNO 05-12-1999 918755985913 NRI OPEN SEAT

420113119 30472

DALGADE 
SHUBHAM 
RAJSHEKHAR

DALGADE 
RAJSHEKHAR DALGADE MADHURI GNNO 04-03-2000 918329956807 Indian OPEN SEAT

390314937 30473
NILESH 
MAURYA

RAMAVTAR 
MAURYA SHAKUNTALA DEVI SCNO 05-06-2001 919829366316 Indian OPEN SEAT

120514260 30477

CHANDANA 
HEMA MANI 
PRAVALLIKA

CH MURALI 
KRISHNA CH NAGA VANI EWNO 17-08-2001 919491502962 Indian OPEN SEAT

390301410 30478
PRIJWAL 
KUMAR PRAMOD KUMAR GIRJA DEVI GNNO 23-10-1999 918279254746 Indian OPEN SEAT

280306074 30479
DEVIKA 
SANKAR RAMESH C JAYASHREE K GNNO 05-07-2000 918606201864 Indian OPEN SEAT

360500298 30480

SANTOSHI 
PRIYADARSHIN
I SANATAN DAS MANJULATA DAS GNNO 11-11-1998 919438705038 Indian OPEN SEAT

310402706 30485

SNEHAL 
SATISH 
GUDSOORKAR

SATISH 
GUDSOORKAR

SANDHYA 
GUDSOORKAR GNNO 09-04-2000 918805680758 Indian OPEN SEAT

380201075 30489 NITISH ARORA
KAMAL KUMAR 
ARORA SEEMA ARORA GNNO 08-08-2001 919779585640 Indian OPEN SEAT
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310913697 30492

JADHAV 
VAISHNAVI 
VASANTRAO VASANTRAO MANISHA GNNO 13-01-2000 919511803375 Indian OPEN SEAT

260306276 30495 SURAJ KUMAR
PANNALAL 
CHOURASIYA MADHURI DEVI BCNO 17-04-1996 919334018495 Indian OPEN SEAT

441108239 30497
AYUSHI 
AGRAWAL ANUP AGRAWAL REKHA AGRAWAL GNNO 29-03-2000 916387215427 Indian OPEN SEAT

280303287 30498 ANJALY M B BINOJ M K SOBY P S BCNO 03-09-2000 919946341808 Indian OPEN SEAT

311808792 30500 ADITI RAMAN GOPI RAMAN SHALINI RAMAN GNNO 22-12-1999 919594843965 Indian OPEN SEAT

311406479 30501
ARYAN ANIL 
SHARMA ANIL SHARMA KUSUM SHARMA GNNO 27-03-2000 919920055085 Indian OPEN SEAT

441110547 30503
ASHWINI 
KUMAR SINGH KAMALA SINGH SUDAMA DEVI BCNO 15-06-1998 919794864787 Indian OPEN SEAT

300312337 30504
JASVINDER 
KAUR PRATAP SINGH RAMNIK KAUR GNNO 27-01-2001 919425962621 Indian OPEN SEAT

300311845 30506
PAVITRA 
RANGNEKAR

MUKUL 
RANGNEKAR

VANDANA 
RANGNEKAR GNNO 22-06-1999 919893020766 Indian OPEN SEAT

311008955 30509 KIRTI SHARMA RAJU SHARMA KAVITA SHARMA GNNO 24-05-2001 917028335729 Indian OPEN SEAT

420114208 30511
MALLAMARI 
ANVESH

MALLAMARI 
RAVINDER MALLAMARI KAVITHA SCNO 21-07-2001 918186039506 Indian OPEN SEAT

440601004 30513
AKASH 
RAJPALI

GULAB CHANDRA 
RAJPALI KALAWATI RAJPALI BCNO 09-01-1994 919598636415 Indian OPEN SEAT

390322329 30514 ADITYA SINGH RAJENDRA SINGH POONAM DEVI EWNO 21-07-2000 919521207414 Indian OPEN SEAT

310405790 30518

JNANENDRA 
KUMAR 
TATIVARTI

SRINIVASARAO 
TATIVARTI

PUNYAVATHI 
TATIVARTI GNNO 23-02-2002 919765410248 Indian OPEN SEAT

390343645 30524 IMRAN KHAN NAZEER KHAN JAREENA BANO BCNO 05-08-2000 918058740550 Indian OPEN SEAT
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300300789 30525
UTKARSH 
KESKAR

MANGESH S 
KESKAR ASHWINI M KESKAR GNNO 27-10-1999 919669953694 Indian OPEN SEAT

281205050 30526

CYRIAC 
JESWIN 
AMBADAN DR JESWIN K SUJA JESWIN GNNO 05-04-1999 917025330384 Indian OPEN SEAT

160115123 30527 YUVRAJ SINGH
NARINDER PAL 
SINGH KULWANT KAUR GNNO 18-11-2000

060394171806
03 Indian OPEN SEAT

280706197 30528
FASEELA 
NASEER NASEER SHINY BCNO 23-08-1999 919446864193 Indian OPEN SEAT

311120899 30529
OGALE ARYA 
RAJESH RAJESH REENA SCNO 22-06-2000 917588886643 Indian OPEN SEAT

390504727 30533 AASTHA RANI
HARINDRA 
PANDIT SUDHA PANDIT GNNO 24-03-2002 916267524475 Indian OPEN SEAT

120501683 30534
KOTTAM SAI 
KALYAN

KOTTAM CHINNA 
VENKATA 
SUBBANNA PATNAM PADMAVATHI BCNO 18-11-2000 919908685335 Indian OPEN SEAT

441112115 30535
SIMRAN 
KAPOOR VIPIN KAPOOR ANJU KAPOOR EWNO 13-08-1998 919079636195 Indian OPEN SEAT

200122571 30538
SUCHITA 
SINGH H S GAUTAM MITHLESH SINGH GNNO 11-09-2000 919530943032 Indian OPEN SEAT

311522760 30539

HRISHIKESH 
MANOJ 
GANGAKHEDK
AR

MANOJ SHARAD 
GANGAKHEDKAR

SONALI MANOJ 
GANGAKHEDKAR GNNO 13-07-2001 917378483889 Indian OPEN SEAT

220800675 30541 KEVAL PATEL
NARSHIBHAI 
PATEL JIGNABEN PATEL EWNO 28-04-2001 917202999222 Indian OPEN SEAT

390500805 30542
ARPITA 
MOHANTY

SMRUTI RANJAN 
MOHANTY JAYASHREE RAY GNNO 21-08-1999 919438065038 Indian OPEN SEAT

120601985 30545
BADABALLA 
MONICA SRINIVASA RAO KARRA ROJA RAMANI BCNO 26-04-2000 919440160049 Indian OPEN SEAT
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230103420 30547 PRITHVI VISHAL SUNITA DEVI BCNO 17-05-1997 918051170254 Indian OPEN SEAT
300302957 30552 SANIL JAIN ARVIND JAIN SHRADDHA JAIN GNNO 20-06-2001 919131924640 Indian OPEN SEAT
280802385 30554 AMRITA S SANTHOSH K INDU N GNNO 27-06-2000 919446510153 Indian OPEN SEAT

390363044 30559
VISHAL 
MEENA MITTHU MEENA BHOUTI DEVI STNO 15-01-2001 917891936974 Indian OPEN SEAT

311021243 30561
IYER SRIKANT 
RAMESH RAMESH SUGUNA GNNO 28-05-2002 918291600186 Indian OPEN SEAT

440104957 30562
MITESH 
GUPTA

GYANESH 
VARSHNEY CHANCHAL GUPTA GNNO 07-04-2001 917082685149 Indian OPEN SEAT

280406054 30564
FARSHA 
SHABIN M MUSTHAFA K P RAZIA BCNO 13-05-2000 919747795833 Indian OPEN SEAT

390517133 30566
NAZIYA 
KHANAM IFTEKHAR AHMED ANISA KHANAM BCNO 21-07-1994 918882961326 Indian OPEN SEAT

380201683 30568
DEEP SHIKHA 
GUPTA

ASHOK KUMAR 
GARG KIRAN BALA GOYAL GNNO 25-10-2000 919888351819 Indian OPEN SEAT

230102821 30570 PUNIT MITTAL
BHAGWAT 
PRASAD SEEMA DEVI EWNO 11-12-1999 919636421794 Indian OPEN SEAT

220900632 30572

GAUR 
MAANTA 
MANOJKUMA
R

MANOJ KUMAR 
GAUR MANJU GAUR GNNO 18-06-2002 919825060197 Indian OPEN SEAT

200130288 30576 MANAS NAIR P S NAIR DEEPA NAIR GNNO 11-08-2000 919911916566 Indian OPEN SEAT

441118600 30577 POOJA SINGH
MAHENDRA 
PRATAP SINGH URMILA SINGH BCNO 05-06-1998 918052566232 Indian OPEN SEAT

120406686 30578
BRAMHANAPA
LLI KAMALESH

BRAMHANAPALLI 
CHANDRA REDDY

BRAMHANAPALLI 
SUDHARANI EWNO 27-04-2001 919705710705 Indian OPEN SEAT

390345474 30579 JYOTI YADAV SUBE SINGH KRISHNA DEVI BCNO 29-07-1999 917878860623 Indian OPEN SEAT

300201722 30582
ADITYA 
SHARMA

RISHIKESH 
SHARMA SHARDA SHARMA GNNO 05-05-1999 918878451300 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420111655 30585
THUNGATHUR
THI SRI SREYA

THUNGATHURTHI 
VENKATA RAMA 
SESHA SASTRY

THUNGATHURTHI SITA 
BHAVANI GNNO 18-05-2001 917032703201 Indian OPEN SEAT

200143755 30590 CHETAN VATS PARDEEP KUMAR MEENA DEVI EWNO 07-09-1998 918700648581 Indian OPEN SEAT
200131662 30593 MUBEEN AYYUB SHABISTA BCNO 24-02-2000 918750695078 Indian OPEN SEAT

390506636 30596 ARPITA MAITY
BIDYUT KUMAR 
MAITY DIPIKA MAITY GNNO 09-02-1999 919199446994 Indian OPEN SEAT

260304916 30597 ANKITA ANIL KUMAR SWARN LATA KUMARI GNNO 14-12-1997 919835003808 Indian OPEN SEAT

390504659 30600

TALLAMARAJU 
 CHANDANA 
KAUMUDI

T VENKATESWAR 
RAO T VANAJA LAXMI GNNO 21-10-1999 919100216374 Indian OPEN SEAT

440504982 30601
RATIKA 
SRIVASTAVA

CHANDRA 
BHUSAN 
SRIVASTAVA SEEMA SRIVASTAVA GNNO 27-01-1996 918765013376 Indian OPEN SEAT

441108538 30603
MAMATA 
PATEL

SATYA NARAYAN 
PATEL RITA PATEL BCNO 08-02-1998 919452709943 Indian OPEN SEAT

280910575 30605
JISNA SHERIN 
T ABDUL ABBAS T RUBEENA K BCNO 11-09-2000 918129393954 Indian OPEN SEAT

260100359 30606
SANJANA 
KUMARI RAJU PRASAD USHA KIRAN PRASAD BCNO 08-02-1999 918789383942 Indian OPEN SEAT

280904148 30608 SHIYAS V ABDU V RAJEENA K P BCNO 20-04-1999 919995791105 Indian OPEN SEAT

311007023 30609
MEHTA 
KAIVAN JAYESH MEHTA VIMPLE MEHTA GNNO 04-03-2001 919869055742 Indian OPEN SEAT

390333624 30614
MANISH 
KUMAR NARAYAN DAS ANITA DEVI GNNO 10-01-1998 919636395434 Indian OPEN SEAT

200111231 30616 DEEPANSHI SATISH KUMAR KAVITA EWNO 16-09-1999 919588184064 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390505764 30620
AKANKSHA 
SINGH

RAJESH SINGH 
BHADAURIA SUNITA DEVI GNNO 25-11-2000 918770461946 Indian OPEN SEAT

390603705 30621 BHAVI DORIYA

RAMESH 
CHANDRA 
DORIYA LAD DEVI DORIYA GNNO 15-09-1997 917891917742 Indian OPEN SEAT

390345107 30623 KHUSHBU JAYSINGH SAINI VIJAY LAXMI BCNO 24-02-2000 919460541726 Indian OPEN SEAT

160110395 30626
AKSHITA 
DOGRA

DHANI RAM 
DOGRA SUSHMA DOGRA SCNO 01-12-1998 917807259621 Indian OPEN SEAT

160102940 30628 SNEHAL BALKRISHAN POOJA GNNO 05-07-2001 919815061005 Indian OPEN SEAT

390307606 30629
SURAJ BOHRA 
CHHETRI

DIPENDRA 
BOHRA CHHETRI

GOMA BOHRA 
CHHETRI EWNO 06-10-2000 919672850288 Indian OPEN SEAT

410801203 30631
BHUVANESHW
ARAN S SURESH VALARMATHI BCNO 19-12-2000 919894484091 Indian OPEN SEAT

280600809 30634 PARVATHY J JAYAPRAKASH C BINDU GOPINATH GNNO 08-06-1999 919744225561 Indian OPEN SEAT

150225941 30635
VIKAS 
CHANDRA

BHUPENDRA 
YADAV NIRMAL YADAV BCNO 02-01-1999 918757574971 Indian OPEN SEAT

441110824 30639
MAHIMA 
DUBEY

RAVI SHANKAR 
DUBEY SUMAN DUBEY GNNO 01-11-1997 917985241861 Indian OPEN SEAT

390366201 30640 AAKANKSHA SUBE SINGH VIDYA DEVI BCNO 17-11-1998 916377068894 Indian OPEN SEAT

200107327 30644
ANKUSH 
MUNPRIYA PURANMAL GEETA DEVI SCNO 21-01-2002 919649548125 Indian OPEN SEAT

280404782 30646
MUHAMMED 
FAZIL K SHANAVAS M P FAIZA K BCNO 25-01-2001 918592866923 Indian OPEN SEAT

120605516 30647

VISHNU 
SUDHA 
VANUM

SRINIVASA RAO 
VANUM

VIJAYA RAMA KUMARI 
NUNNABOINA BCNO 10-12-2000 919182097887 Indian OPEN SEAT

200133200 30649 CHANCHAL BIRBAL SINGH SUMITRA DEVI BCNO 23-01-2000 918368455104 Indian OPEN SEAT

460803160 30650
WAHEDA 
HASSAN MD ZAHIR ALAM SHAKILA BANO BCNO 12-08-1998 919748566964 Indian OPEN SEAT

150245235 30653 NISHA BHARTI VINOD KUMAR RITA DEVI BCNO 19-05-2001 918051058288 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390333530 30655 RITU GHATALA
CHUTHMAL 
GHATALA BHAGAWATI DEVI BCNO 08-06-1996 919799856311 Indian OPEN SEAT

460600284 30658 SHIVAM GARG ABHISEK GARG MAMTA GARG GNNO 04-03-2002 918697682413 Indian OPEN SEAT

390321553 30659
SAUBHAGYA 
ASIJA MANOJ ASIJA SWEETY ASIJA GNNO 01-01-2001 918949739375 Indian OPEN SEAT

200116609 30660
UMANG 
SHARMA

SUBHASH 
SHARMA PARVEEN SHARMA GNNO 12-06-2000 918368027643 Indian OPEN SEAT

300310883 30661 MANOJ VIKRAM SANTOSHI BCNO 20-02-2000 919753722836 Indian OPEN SEAT

120509784 30662

VUPPU SAI 
PADMANAYAN
A V GOPI M REDDEMMA GNNO 01-03-2002 918096473718 Indian OPEN SEAT

360600558 30669
PRITIMANJARI 
SAHOO NIRANJAN SAHOO GAYATRI SAHOO GNNO 25-09-2000 919861492401 Indian OPEN SEAT

410115675 30672 D VARSHITHA
DHIGVIJAY 
SRINIVAS B VIJAYALAKSHMI GNNO 21-01-2001 919840742275 Indian OPEN SEAT

280709014 30674 ANJALY A R ARUNKUMAR K P BINDHU EWNO 01-06-1999 919562757131 Indian OPEN SEAT

380301531 30675 SHIVI SHARMA B K SHARMA PAWAN SHARMA EWNO 18-09-1999 919914992708 Indian OPEN SEAT

280909685 30678 ANJALI C P SUKUMARAN CP SUNITHA BCNO 06-03-2000 919495674638 Indian OPEN SEAT

441104629 30679
PRASHANT 
KESHARI RAJESH KESHARI VINITA KESHARI GNNO 04-11-1999 917275183743 Indian OPEN SEAT

310106050 30680
CHEDE YASH 
SANTOSH SANTOSH RESHMA BCNO 06-07-2001 919422726688 Indian OPEN SEAT

440908570 30683 PRINCE OMVEER ANURADHA BCNO 18-12-1998 917232037715 Indian OPEN SEAT

390504493 30684
CHAITALI 
SWARNKAR AJAY SWARNKAR LEENA SWARNKAR GNNO 24-07-2000 918827115703 Indian OPEN SEAT

380202608 30685
JAIDEV 
KUMAR ASHOK KUMAR SHANTI DEVI EWNO 11-08-1999 918528871880 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280812880 30687 AVANI SURESH T C M SURESH DEEPA BCNO 10-09-2000 919446836422 Indian OPEN SEAT

380200153 30689
HIMANSHU 
BANSAL

PREM CHAND 
BANSAL KANTA BANSAL GNNO 24-09-2000 919530740823 Indian OPEN SEAT

390331871 30692 ABHISHEK RAMJAS CHANCHAL BCNO 28-09-2002 919950923699 Indian OPEN SEAT

310901908 30694

MOHAMMAD 
HARIS 
QUASMI 
MOHAMMAD 
ZUBAIR

MOHAMMAD 
ZUBAIR HUMERA TABASSUM GNNO 29-10-2000 918857948115 Indian OPEN SEAT

200149182 30698
MD SAHEB 
NADEEM MD SHAUKAT ALI GULSHAN ARA EWNO 11-12-2000 917980102950 Indian OPEN SEAT

390362018 30701
ANURAG 
SANKHALA

GOPAL LAL 
SANKHALA MAYA SANKHALA SCNO 24-01-2002 919784482138 Indian OPEN SEAT

441103644 30702
SONAM 
BARANAWAL

BASANT 
BARANAWAL SEEMA BARANAWAL GNNO 04-02-1999 919044538373 Indian OPEN SEAT

150231513 30703 VIVEK KIRTI
SATISH KUMAR 
DIWAKAR NAMITA SINHA BCNO 14-01-2000 919636486367 Indian OPEN SEAT

390103676 30710 SONAL SAINI RAM NIWAS SAINI SANGEETA SAINI BCNO 05-08-1998 918955821573 Indian OPEN SEAT

460803091 30713

ABIDA 
SULTANA 
ANSARI

MD SIRAJUL 
ISLAM

NURUNNAHAR 
SULTANA BCNO 27-04-2000 919874924680 Indian OPEN SEAT

220901988 30714 ISHANI SHAH SNEHAL SHAH MANISHA SHAH GNNO 11-11-2000 919825676815 Indian OPEN SEAT

390602261 30715
SHARAD 
PRAJAPATI

TRIBHUVAN 
NATH PRAJAPATI SHEELA DEVI BCNO 08-04-1995 919983696623 Indian OPEN SEAT

440300617 30720
SONAM 
RASHEED ABDUL RASHEED SAIRA GNNO 12-08-1996 919528884918 Indian OPEN SEAT

120303470 30721

BUDHI 
HEMANTH 
CHANDRA

BUDHI 
SREENIVASULU ASAM NAGAMANI BCNO 06-03-2001 918985939395 Indian OPEN SEAT
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460200012 30722 AHMED RAZA
SHEKH NOOR 
SALIM RUKSHANA KHATOON BCNO 10-09-1999 919006625942 Indian OPEN SEAT

460803049 30723

SUCHISMITA 
BHATTACHARY
A

SOUMITRA 
BHATTACHARYA BHASWATI GOSWAMI GNNO 12-04-2001 919830324469 Indian OPEN SEAT

300307549 30724
HARSIDDHI 
BHAMORIYA

KAMLESH 
BHAMORIYA JAYSHREE BCNO 11-07-2002 919926525001 Indian OPEN SEAT

280103301 30725
NANDU 
SURESH SURESH KUMAR C BINDU V BCNO 31-03-1999 919744212499 Indian OPEN SEAT

390100209 30726 RAHUL JATAV
SOMA RAM 
JATAV GUDDI DEVI JATAV SCNO 06-02-2002 917568283869 Indian OPEN SEAT

450204295 30727
CHANDRAPRA
BHA TATRARI D N TATRARI MUNNI TATRARI GNNO 07-08-1997 918006080051 Indian OPEN SEAT

390508926 30728 VARSHA JHA
SUMAN KUMAR 
JHA RITA KUMARI JHA GNNO 12-08-1999 919430576305 Indian OPEN SEAT

311005607 30731

VEEDAANTI 
DHARMENDRA 
 BHATT

DHARMENDRA 
BHAVANISHANKA
R BHATT

NISHA DHARMENDRA 
BHATT GNNO 05-05-2000 919833470900 Indian OPEN SEAT

390338467 30732
SITA RAM 
YADAV

CHHOTU RAM 
YADAV GEETA DEVI BCNO 15-09-2000 919079022001 Indian OPEN SEAT

450102651 30734 BUSHRA NAAZ IQBAL HASAN NASEEM BCNO 12-02-1999 918279725669 Indian OPEN SEAT

280100456 30735
ADITHYA M 
NAIR

MOHANAKUMAR
AN NAIR V S KUMARI BINDU GNNO 26-12-2001 919947134285 Indian OPEN SEAT

440800679 30736 YASHI PANDEY ADARSH PANDEY MANJU PANDEY GNNO 16-03-2001 918901331325 Indian OPEN SEAT

390352771 30737

RAHUL 
KUMAR 
SHARMA

KAMLESH 
KUMAR SHARMA MAMTA DEVI GNNO 15-07-2001 919828867079 Indian OPEN SEAT

390307015 30739
MAYANK 
AGARWAL DILIP AGARWAL ALPANA AGARWAL EWNO 22-07-2001 919460371622 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390308139 30742 SHIVAM JHA
NAGENDRA 
KUMAR JHA LAXMI JHA BCNO 22-07-2001 919870987471 Indian OPEN SEAT

280607119 30743 HAZNA N NOUSHAD S NIZA A BCNO 10-03-2000 917994551816 Indian OPEN SEAT

140211283 30745
KRITITTA 
KALITA

BABUL CHANDRA 
KALITA MALLIKA KALITA GNNO 15-03-2001 918721074527 Indian OPEN SEAT

280910430 30747 FARSEENA
MOIDUTTTY 
ABDUL GAFOOR

RASIYA 
KUNNAKKADAN BCNO 18-06-1999 918943380559 Indian OPEN SEAT

390332440 30748
PRADEEP 
CHOUDHARY

VISHAL 
CHOUDHARY PYARI DEVI BCNO 01-01-1997 916376865629 Indian OPEN SEAT

390511329 30749
AASTHA 
KAINTURA

DHIRENDRA 
SINGH KAINTURA

MADHUBALA 
KAINTURA GNNO 03-08-2001 917357791115 Indian OPEN SEAT

280402227 30757
AKSHAYA 
SREENIVASAN SREENIVASAN TM RANJINI KM GNNO 07-03-2000 919495615643 Indian OPEN SEAT

310302381 30760
PRACHI SUNIL 
KALBANDE SUNIL KALBANDE CHITRA KALBANDE SCNO 14-11-1999 919422725974 Indian OPEN SEAT

390202728 30761
RENU 
DHOLKHERIYA

JITENDAR 
KUMAR 
DHOLKHERIYA MANJU DHOLKHERIYA SCNO 17-07-1999 919772189754 Indian OPEN SEAT

300201417 30766
NIKHIL 
DHAKAD

HARI SINGH 
DHAKAD SHEELA DHAKAD BCNO 25-03-2001 916261287873 Indian OPEN SEAT

390325035 30767 ARVIND SINGH MADHO SINGH HEMLATA DEVI BCNO 06-10-2001 919414640209 Indian OPEN SEAT

390512128 30768 MONI KUMARI
UPENDRA 
SHARMA SANGEETA DEVI BCNO 06-08-1998 919102197313 Indian OPEN SEAT

281116223 30769 LEKSHMI S RAJ SUNIL RAJ M REEBA V ANAND BCNO 24-02-2000 919447883851 Indian OPEN SEAT

390102697 30770
MD SAHIL 
PARVEJ

MD BHRAMAR 
RAI HASINA PARVEEN GNNO 16-07-1997 919113723209 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390328266 30774 DIVYA SHUKLA
VINAY KUMAR 
SHUKLA PRATIBHA SHUKLA GNNO 01-07-1999 917297947076 Indian OPEN SEAT

200150051 30778
MITESH 
KUMAR

RAMESH 
CHANDER SUNITA GNNO 06-09-2002 919467984393 Indian OPEN SEAT

200135437 30779
ANIKET 
KUMAR

NITESHWAR 
KUMAR RANJANA SINGH GNNO 07-02-2000 919911097848 Indian OPEN SEAT

441107466 30780 KIRTI PATEL
SHYAM RATAN 
SINGH GITA DEVI BCNO 29-08-1998 918058117189 Indian OPEN SEAT

160109283 30783
DIPTANSHU 
JASWAL

RAJIB SINGH 
JASWAL SEEMA KUMARI GNNO 12-09-2001 918894356061 Indian OPEN SEAT

200150963 30784 NEERAJ JAI PARKASH SUNIL DEVI EWNO 12-07-2002 917082433823 Indian OPEN SEAT

280105612 30785
SANDRA 
JACOB

JACOB K 
KALLARACKAL SMITHA JACOB EWNO 06-03-1999 919847139091 Indian OPEN SEAT

390355500 30787
SANWAR MAL 
CHOUDHARY

SUNDA RAM 
CHOUDHARY MANBHARI DEVI BCNO 05-08-1997 918233590224 Indian OPEN SEAT

460810476 30788
UTSAB 
MANNA

ACHINTYA 
KUMAR MANNA MADHUMITA MANNA GNNO 21-01-2000 919475817145 Indian OPEN SEAT

280309373 30790
CHANDNI 
CHACKO CHACKO C A VIJAYALEKSHMY V G BCNO 06-07-1999 919846029947 Indian OPEN SEAT

440300105 30794 NAZIM JAHOOR AHAMED MOVEEN BEGUM BCNO 01-01-2000 917055171144 Indian OPEN SEAT

460300550 30796
SOHINI 
CHATTERJEE

PABITRA 
CHATTOPADHYAY

SANCHITA 
CHATTOPADHYAY GNNO 23-05-2001 919064582962 Indian OPEN SEAT

460900281 30797
SAMRIK 
SARKAR

CHANDAN 
SARKAR SUCHITA SARKAR GNNO 10-05-2000 919733363418 Indian OPEN SEAT

390358291 30798
RITIK KUMAR 
PANDAY

RAMKUMAR 
PANDAY ANITA DEVI EWNO 20-12-2001 918504918105 Indian OPEN SEAT

160101329 30799 GURDAS RAMESH MEHTA PUSHPA RANI GNNO 23-01-2000 919115787423 Indian OPEN SEAT
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230102471 30801 YOGITA TYAGI JASWANT TYAGI GEETA TYAGI GNNO 13-10-2002 919717068935 Indian OPEN SEAT

440205368 30807 ALKA SINGH RAKESH KR SINGH VIMLA SINGH BCNO 28-02-1999 918127854544 Indian OPEN SEAT

390500484 30808
SANJANA 
KAPOOR RAJEEV KAPOOR AMBIKA KAPOOR GNNO 28-09-2001 919829005610 Indian OPEN SEAT

260305215 30809 AMRITA SANJAY KUMAR BABY SINHA EWNO 11-07-1998 917979881614 Indian OPEN SEAT
410205080 30811 THARIKA R RAJENDRAN S ANITHA N BCNO 02-08-2001 919442267817 Indian OPEN SEAT

281109553 30812
NITHYASREE G 
S GOPAKUMAR A K SREEPRIYA R S GNNO 17-06-2000 919847318800 Indian OPEN SEAT

440704086 30813

MOHAMMAD 
USMAN 
SIDDIQUI

MOHD 
ASIMUDDIN 
SIDDIQUI RASHIDA SIDDIQUI GNNO 02-09-2000 919151171955 Indian OPEN SEAT

390602946 30815
DIXITA RAJ 
RANAWAT

MAHENDRA 
SINGH RANAWAT JAGRATI RANAWAT EWNO 28-05-2000 919829247915 Indian OPEN SEAT

150222713 30817
KUSHAGRA 
ANAND RAM GOPAL SINDHU GUPTA BCNO 30-03-1998 918544152215 Indian OPEN SEAT

200138870 30818
DEEPAK 
SHARMA

DAVENDRA 
SHARMA RAJBALA SHARMA GNNO 22-06-2001 917727999529 Indian OPEN SEAT

200157779 30819
MD FURQUAN 
AHMAD

MD GHUFRAN 
AHMAD SHAHNAZ BEGAM GNNO 12-06-1998 919430062480 Indian OPEN SEAT

310305149 30823

KAUSTUBH 
NANDKISHOR 
GULHANE NANDKISHOR KAVITA BCNO 06-11-1998 918806000125 Indian OPEN SEAT

390513367 30824
SMRITI SANYA 
SRIVASTAVA

SUDHIR 
SRIVASTAVA SANJNA SRIVASTAVA GNNO 19-04-2000 919830195599 Indian OPEN SEAT

200131453 30826 RITIK SINGHAL SANJAY SINGHAL REKHA SINGHAL GNNO 01-09-2000 919717798490 Indian OPEN SEAT
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320102202 30830
LAISHRAM 
DONAIL SINGH

LAISHRAM 
NILAMANI SINGH LAISHRAM INDIRA BCNO 30-10-1998 918787551772 Indian OPEN SEAT

390314721 30831
ANJALI 
KATHPAL

DULI CHAND 
KATHPAL SWEETY KATHPAL EWNO 23-06-2000 919414578811 Indian OPEN SEAT

390510868 30832
PRAGYA 
VERMA

RAJESH KUMAR 
VERMA RENU SINGH VERMA BCNO 28-01-1999 918953187522 Indian OPEN SEAT

450300996 30834
PRIYANSHU 
SAINI NARENDRA SAINI RAJANA SAINI BCNO 02-08-1999 919720730049 Indian OPEN SEAT

280803035 30837 EBIN S KUMAR SUNIL KUMAR LOULY BCNO 26-05-2000 919747711858 Indian OPEN SEAT

150237356 30840

PRINCE 
SHIVANSHU 
SHEKHAR SANJAY KUMAR KAVITA KUMARI EWNO 05-07-1998 919570546722 Indian OPEN SEAT

110100065 30841 P S KAUSHIK P S SATISH K SRIVANI GNNO 11-03-2002 917708601692 Indian OPEN SEAT
230204501 30843 ALKA YASHBIR SUSHILA DEVI GNNO 08-04-2000 919813190343 Indian OPEN SEAT

450100961 30844 PRACHI BHATT
NAGENDRA 
BHATT SARITA BHATT EWNO 02-06-1999 919458147791 Indian OPEN SEAT

200119053 30845 ISHIKA
PARAS NATH 
MANDAL MEENA MANDAL BCNO 17-01-2001 919910985896 Indian OPEN SEAT

281105042 30846 J V DEVI
S JANARDANAN 
PILLAI T S VIJI GNNO 22-10-1999 919446700353 Indian OPEN SEAT

280907166 30848
MOHAMED 
SWALAH MOHAMED SHAFI SAJITHA BCNO 18-11-1999 919947412515 Indian OPEN SEAT

420115114 30854
MASUNA 
SNEHA ARJUN

ARJUN LINGAIAH 
MASUNA RUKHMINI BCNO 14-05-2001 919014247934 Indian OPEN SEAT

440200975 30855
MONIKA 
PATEL

BRIJESH KUMAR 
PATEL CHANDRA WATI PATEL BCNO 30-07-1999 916307965158 Indian OPEN SEAT

360503309 30856
TAPASRANJAN 
PANDA

GAJENDRA 
KUMAR PANDA SANTILATA PANDA EWNO 20-02-1997 917008080308 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420115549 30857
GANTA 
AKSHITHA GANTA GIRI BABU GANTA VARA LAKSHMI BCNO 11-06-2001 917702860555 Indian OPEN SEAT

120501229 30859
KAVULURI 
LASYA

KAVULURI 
RAMAKRISHNA PATNALA LAKSHMI BCNO 27-06-2000 919951480999 Indian OPEN SEAT

311119201 30860

VAIDYA 
AMOGH 
ANANT ANANT SNEHAL GNNO 09-02-2000 917020166155 Indian OPEN SEAT

450201248 30861
MOHD ATIF 
MALIK

MOHD AHMAD 
MALIK TASKEEN BCNO 17-08-1999 919773705490 Indian OPEN SEAT

390307379 30862 VIVEK KUMAR PRAMOD KUMAR SAVITRI DEVI BCNO 22-08-2002 916376876290 Indian OPEN SEAT

420127903 30865
MANTHA 
SRILEKHA

MANTHA 
GANGADHAR MANTHA PADMA BCNO 03-07-2000 918977766690 Indian OPEN SEAT

410802565 30872 BHAVANA S SUBBARAYAN N SARASWATHI S BCNO 19-03-2001 919994615128 Indian OPEN SEAT

240103464 30876
SONAL 
MANHANS

BALBIR SINGH 
MANHANS PAWANA KUMARI GNNO 29-09-2000 919816185360 Indian OPEN SEAT

390400282 30878
KANIKA 
BHARDWAJ

KRISHAN KANT 
SHARMA MANJU SHARMA GNNO 21-08-1996 919996122995 Indian OPEN SEAT

120608439 30880

ISHANEE 
PRIYADARSHA
NI

MALAYA KUMAR 
KAR SAGARIKA KAR GNNO 23-08-2000 918435547959 Indian OPEN SEAT

120505386 30888

SURE 
SAMARA 
SIMHA REDDY

SURE SUBBA 
REDDY SURE SARASWATHI EWNO 10-05-2001 918297475766 Indian OPEN SEAT

390321047 30889
ANIL KUMAR 
YADAV

RAMNIWAS 
YADAV VIMLA DEVI BCNO 23-01-2002 919829183777 Indian OPEN SEAT

200145984 30891
NISHANT 
SHARMA CHIRANJI LAL MAMTA EWNO 25-05-2001 917840079735 Indian OPEN SEAT

460808235 30893
ABDUL FAHAD 
USMANI

ABDUR RAHMAN 
USMANI ASHLEHA BEGUM GNNO 30-01-2001 919748786160 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420106723 30894

TENNETI 
GOWRI SRI 
PRAHARSHITA

TENNETI 
VENKATA 
RAMAKRISHNA 
MURTY TENNETI SITA GNNO 01-02-2002 919848098304 Indian OPEN SEAT

280710834 30897
FATHIMA 
RAIHANA M M NOUSHAD SHAMLA NOUSHAD BCNO 18-09-2000 917510261296 Indian OPEN SEAT

390306895 30898
VIKASH 
KUMAR HEERA LAL BABLI DEVI BCNO 25-06-1999 916378737591 Indian OPEN SEAT

310404064 30899
ARYAN 
THAREWAL ABHAY VARSHA GNNO 24-11-2000

972287667797
22 Indian OPEN SEAT

200117028 30900
KAPIL 
NYOUPANE

PURSHOTAM 
NYOUPANE PADMA NYOUPANE EWNO 11-08-1996 919910930535 Indian OPEN SEAT

280103539 30903

HANO 
CHERIAN 
MANIMANDIR
ATHIL M G CHERIAN JESSY ABRAHAM GNNO 17-06-2000 919946037168 Indian OPEN SEAT

311514711 30904

VAISHNAVI 
GAJANAN 
DAHALE

GAJANAN 
DAHALE MINAXI DAHALE BCNO 20-12-2001 917796355253 Indian OPEN SEAT

120508933 30905
MADITHATI 
MAHESWARI

MADITHATI 
ANJANEYULU 
ACHARI

MADITHATI 
INDIRAMMA BCNO 05-05-2000 919100554254 Indian OPEN SEAT

280906026 30910 SHAMIL T
AHAMMED 
KUTTY T SUBAIDA T BCNO 04-08-2000 918111836621 Indian OPEN SEAT

440801082 30915
AMISHA 
SINGH

SANJAY KUMAR 
SINGH BINITA SINGH EWNO 23-01-1999 918210353379 Indian OPEN SEAT

440820918 30919

AMRISH 
KUMAR 
PANDAY

VIJAY KUMAR 
PANDAY VIMLA DEVI GNNO 04-10-1997

186182994518
61 Indian OPEN SEAT

300307843 30920
AARCHIKA 
SHUKLA

PADMA 
VILOCHAN 
SHUKLA MADHULIKA SHUKLA GNNO 01-12-2001 919589900490 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390325476 30923 NIKHIL SAINI
MAHENDER 
KUMAR SUSHILA BCNO 16-10-2000 919416416791 Indian OPEN SEAT

440828277 30927

SHIV MOHAN 
KUMAR 
GUPTA ASHOK GUPTA USHA DEVI BCNO 14-07-1992 919452002201 Indian OPEN SEAT

420119376 30928
TIRUMANI 
SAHITH

TIRUMANI 
ANAND TIRUMANI ANURITHA GNNO 15-06-2001 917416147189 NRI OPEN SEAT

440207090 30929

ASHISH 
KUMAR 
YADAV

SHYAM LAL 
YADAV KAUSHLYA DEVI BCNO 01-01-1998 919887615207 Indian OPEN SEAT

410110450 30935 ABINAYA G GUNASEKARAN SS ANANTHI S GNNO 27-05-2001 919042793025 Indian OPEN SEAT

280706600 30937
ARCHANA 
NAMBIAR P P NARAYANAN SHIBI P P GNNO 07-06-2000 919495900662 Indian OPEN SEAT

120406411 30942
SINGAMREDD
Y SAIKEERTHI

SINGAMREDDY 
CHANDRA 
SEKHAR REDDY

SINGAMREDDY 
GURULATHA GNNO 21-06-2001 919440931855 Indian OPEN SEAT

120508989 30944
BENDALAM 
VISWATEJA

BENDALAM 
MALLESWARA 
RAO BENDALAM GAYATHRI BCNO 04-08-2002 919441275963 Indian OPEN SEAT

390301443 30946
DIKSHA 
AGARWAL

NIRANJAN 
KUMAR 
CHOUDHARY SUMAN CHOUDHARY GNNO 01-01-2001 919414418664 Indian OPEN SEAT

360409809 30947
AYUSHI 
BHARUKA

SANJAY KUMAR 
AGARWALLA DIPTI AGARWALLA EWNO 24-04-2001 919437205344 Indian OPEN SEAT

390314004 30949
KANAK 
NIDHAN RAJESH NIDHAN SEEMA KUMARI SCNO 01-07-2000 919887387136 Indian OPEN SEAT

150242362 30951 ASTHA SINHA
JITENDRA 
KUMAR SINGH NEHA BCNO 06-02-2002 918083566206 Indian OPEN SEAT

390325360 30957 MONIKA SAINI VINOD KUMAR SAROJ SAINI BCNO 13-08-2000 919782810959 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311502288 30961 SANHITA VINAYAK VRISHALI GNNO 26-04-2001 919881226688 Indian OPEN SEAT

150102769 30966

SHIV 
SHANKAR 
KUMAR SUDHIR PRASAD RANJU DEVI BCNO 13-02-2000 918340731696 Indian OPEN SEAT

390360438 30967
REKHA 
KHOKHAR LAXMAN SINGH CHHOTI DEVI BCNO 27-10-1996 919079758054 Indian OPEN SEAT

221000170 30971

PANDE 
NISTHA 
SHAILESH

SHAILESH R 
PANDE

GEETA SHAILESH 
PANDE GNNO 26-02-2000 919979466116 Indian OPEN SEAT

300103955 30975 SONU LODHI
MOHAR SINGH 
LODHI NARAYANI DEVI BCNO 10-07-1996 919685502215 Indian OPEN SEAT

120516929 30979
AKEPATI 
ASHRITHA

AKEPATI 
SRINIVASULU 
REDDY T SUNITHA GNNO 08-09-2001 918008101276 Indian OPEN SEAT

120606371 30986

PITHANA 
BHUVANA 
LATHA

PITHANA NANDA 
KUMAR PITHANA MEENAKSHI BCNO 28-03-2000 919441107219 Indian OPEN SEAT

310901177 30989

TAPADIYA 
SAKSHI 
DWARKADAS DWARKADAS SAVITA GNNO 29-09-2001 919423078907 Indian OPEN SEAT

311403440 30990

GOLHAR 
SHUBHAM 
BHAUSAHEB BHAUSAHEB BHARATI BCNO 14-11-2001 919702906817 Indian OPEN SEAT

300203720 30994
KRISHNA 
RATHOR

RAJA RAM 
RATHOR KUSUM RATHOR BCNO 12-05-1998 919981654381 Indian OPEN SEAT

390517365 30995
NINJU 
CHOUDHARY

RADHE SHYAM 
CHOUDHARY

SUSHEELA 
CHOUDHARY BCNO 03-12-1998 918721871439 Indian OPEN SEAT

281115491 30998 NABEEL N NAJEEB NOORJAHAN BCNO 30-03-1999 919447040047 Indian OPEN SEAT

300107317 30999

MANSI 
RAGHUWANS
HI

NARAYAN 
RAGHUWANSHI INDRA RAGHUWANSHI GNNO 01-04-1998 919111778924 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280308813 31004
ABINA 
GEORGE SHIBU GEORGE SEENI SHIBU GNNO 18-03-2000 919446130297 Indian OPEN SEAT

120102738 31005
PAMULAPATI 
DIVYA

PAMULAPATI 
SRINIVASULU PAMULAPATI SUJATHA EWNO 25-02-2001 919493605478 Indian OPEN SEAT

281101242 31007 JYOTHI JOSEPH JOSEPH GOMEZ A ASHA JOHN BCNO 05-03-2000 919446097992 Indian OPEN SEAT
390364401 31008 SWEEKRITI HARIKESH VEENA GNNO 23-08-2002 919253592534 Indian OPEN SEAT

420102661 31011 P SHREYAS
P 
SATYANARAYANA P JYOTHI GNNO 20-08-2001 919849353762 Indian OPEN SEAT

390338494 31017
TANISHA 
KANDA

GAJANAND 
KANDA BABITA KANDA EWNO 16-08-1998 919785658184 Indian OPEN SEAT

270802475 31019
MOHAMMED 
ALAUDDIN BASHEER AHMED RAZIYA SULTANA BCNO 15-02-2001 918197808383 Indian OPEN SEAT

390506169 31021
POOJA 
KUMARI RAJA RAM RAY BABITA KUMARI BCNO 13-05-2000 919661665511 Indian OPEN SEAT

260307317 31022

PRIYANKA 
KUMARI 
SINGH MADAN KUMAR BABITA DEVI GNNO 10-01-1999 916370990297 Indian OPEN SEAT

200100523 31025
SHUBHAM 
SHARMA

DINESH KUMAR 
SHARMA SAROJ SHARMA GNNO 13-09-1999 917791001253 Indian OPEN SEAT

230101550 31028 POOJA YAJUVENDER PREMBALA GNNO 12-10-2000 918901328596 Indian OPEN SEAT

140212968 31029 ALIA ANAM SHAMSHAD ALAM NUSRAT PARVEEN GNNO 15-03-2002 919365684986 Indian OPEN SEAT

150213324 31030
ARCHANA 
KUMARI PRAMOD KUMAR SUSHILA DEVI BCNO 14-11-1999 919334164287 Indian OPEN SEAT

280803893 31037
GURUPRIYA S 
N SAJEEVAN R K NEESHMA K K BCNO 27-10-1998 919349138262 Indian OPEN SEAT

220900343 31039 ADITI SHETH NIMESH SHETH KOMAL SHETH GNNO 08-09-2001 917600053733 Indian OPEN SEAT

360701263 31040
ASHAPARNA 
PRADHAN

JAGADA NANDA 
PRADHAN SNEHAMAYEE SAMAL GNNO 07-09-2001 917735887241 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120504175 31041

TALAM SRI 
VENKATA 
MURALI 
KRISHNA

TALAM 
VEERABHADRA 
RAO TALAM RAMA DEVI BCNO 22-11-1998 919347669503 Indian OPEN SEAT

390515433 31045
SUNAINA 
SAINI

KAILASH CHAND 
SAINI MANBHAR BAI BCNO 14-10-1998 917240192033 Indian OPEN SEAT

200123569 31046 JUNAID SAIFI IRFAN SAIFI AFSANA SAIFI BCNO 17-07-2001 919717457632 Indian OPEN SEAT
160103283 31049 PURNIMA RAMESH SINGH SANGEETA BCNO 06-07-2002 919872869380 Indian OPEN SEAT

390410872 31050
SHARVAN 
KUMAR PURKHA RAM SEETA DEVI BCNO 29-10-1997 919828238933 Indian OPEN SEAT

281002599 31051

VISHNUMAYA 
KRISHNAKUM
AR

R 
KRISHNAKUMAR A SMITHA GNNO 29-05-2000 919446532474 Indian OPEN SEAT

200142065 31052
RAJEEV 
RANJAN KAPIL DEO SINGH SHANTI KUMARI BCNO 10-05-1997 918298788188 Indian OPEN SEAT

390513665 31055 PRIYA RAJPUT JITENDRA KUMAR SUNEETA RAJPUT BCNO 24-11-1997 919412548982 Indian OPEN SEAT

281203074 31056 SHANMA M S
SUNIL KUMAR M 
S SANTHI T V BCNO 12-10-1999 919995497500 Indian OPEN SEAT

300401876 31058

AYUSH 
VISHWAKARM
A

AJAY 
VISHWAKARMA

VINITAA 
VISHWAKARMA BCNO 09-06-2000 917898378010 Indian OPEN SEAT

150215877 31059 LAXMI YADAV
PRADEEP KUMAR 
YADAV SAMPAT YADAV BCNO 17-02-1999 919050540628 Indian OPEN SEAT

390304192 31063 ANJALI RAWAT
MANOJ KUMAR 
RAWAT SHIMLA RAWAT GNNO 23-01-2001 919509236483 Indian OPEN SEAT

420136567 31066
EPPAKAYALA 
SURYA TEJA

EPPAKAYALA 
VENKATESHWARL
U

EPPAKAYALA 
SWAROOPA BCNO 02-01-2001 919848113546 Indian OPEN SEAT

120513979 31067
KATHULA 
HARINI

KATHULA 
SRINIVASA RAO

KATHULA VENKATA 
LAKSHMI EWNO 06-03-2001 919951963407 Indian OPEN SEAT
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440901338 31068
YASHI 
KASHYAP

UDIT KUMAR 
KASHYAP RENU RANI GNNO 19-06-2001 919456211582 Indian OPEN SEAT

200117350 31070 AMAL SHRI
KRISHNA BIHARI 
SINGH SHWETA DEVI BCNO 04-12-1997 919983917280 Indian OPEN SEAT

300105252 31071 IRAM KHAN
ARIF AHMED 
KHAN SHAHEEN KHAN EWNO 10-01-1998 918305295991 Indian OPEN SEAT

390601087 31072
SURAJMAL 
MEENA

JAGAT RAM 
MEENA GANGA DEVI STNO 15-07-2000 919116874031 Indian OPEN SEAT

200125789 31073
KULDEEP 
SINGH ANAND SINGH SAROJ DEVI EWNO 05-01-2000 918750169027 Indian OPEN SEAT

310902413 31081
PIYUSHA 
PRADIP ZORE PRADIP ANUPAMA BCNO 23-03-2000

671294234467
12 Indian OPEN SEAT

300110717 31082
SATYAM 
KAUSHAL

KANCHHEDI LAL 
KAUSHAL SUKHBAI AHIRWAL SCNO 13-11-1998 919685538869 Indian OPEN SEAT

220700909 31084

NIDHI 
RAJESHBHAI 
SHAH

RAJESHBHAI 
SHAH JAYSHREEBEN GNNO 15-02-2001 919924667827 Indian OPEN SEAT

311012917 31085
VAISHNAVI 
NAGTODE SANJAY NAGTODE MADHAVI NAGTODE GNNO 13-11-2000 919004070792 Indian OPEN SEAT

200111177 31086 NITIN KUMAR UMESH KUMAR USHA DEVI BCNO 07-10-1998 919102236383 Indian OPEN SEAT

390339498 31088

ABHISHEK 
KUMAR 
YADAV

MAHENDRA 
PRATAP YADAV TARA YADAV BCNO 01-01-2000 919918251348 Indian OPEN SEAT

390322717 31089 AYUSH KUMAR MOTI LAL JEE CHANDRAKALA DEVI EWNO 10-08-2000 918955349453 Indian OPEN SEAT

390511665 31090
ANUSHKA 
AGRAWAL

RAKESH KUMAR 
AGRAWAL JYOTI AGRAWAL GNNO 05-04-2000 918878681101 Indian OPEN SEAT

120602883 31093

VENKATA SAI 
VISHAL 
PUPPALA

RAVI KUMAR 
PUPPALA KALYANI PUPPALA GNNO 04-11-2001 919441288388 Indian OPEN SEAT

Page 1154 of 7016



LIST FOR EIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR STRAY VACANCY UG 2019 (OPEN SEAT)
Rollno Rank Name FatherName MotherName CandCat Dob mobileNo Nationality AppliedCounselling

390326661 31094
SHIVAM 
GUPTA

RAJ KUMAR 
GUPTA MADHURI GUPTA GNNO 29-01-2000 918177080502 Indian OPEN SEAT

260200538 31095 DISHA SEN
DHARMA PRIYA 
SEN SASWATI SEN GNNO 08-07-1999 919234502854 Indian OPEN SEAT

390343954 31096 KIRTI JHALANI
LALIT KUMAR 
GUPTA KAVITA EWNO 20-01-2001 919782589425 Indian OPEN SEAT

390357307 31097
HIMANSHU 
CHOUDHARY SADHU RAM JAT SAROJ DEVI BCNO 21-07-2001 919929338816 Indian OPEN SEAT

311204854 31098
ONKARESHWA
R SAWANT SUBHASH SINDHUBAI GNNO 26-09-1999 919284217652 Indian OPEN SEAT

380300710 31099
MUSKAAN 
KOHLI RAJEEV KOHLI GEETA KOHLI GNNO 02-11-1999 919855653494 Indian OPEN SEAT

280707891 31103 MAREENA HARIKUMAR JOLLY SIMON EWNO 04-04-2000 919188024462 Indian OPEN SEAT

440108541 31107
SAMREEN 
HUSSAIN AKHLAQ HUSSAIN SHABANA BEGUM GNNO 22-03-2000

674789095767
47 Indian OPEN SEAT

120608148 31110

POTALA 
MEGHANA 
NAIDU

POTALA NAIDU 
BABU

POTALA KANAKA 
MAHALAKSHMI BCNO 09-07-2001 919966816723 Indian OPEN SEAT

260201628 31114

SHIVANSHU 
KUMAR 
PANDEY

SATYADEV 
PANDEY PRIYAMWADA PANDEY GNNO 15-12-2000 919031325802 Indian OPEN SEAT

280907963 31116
AMMUBABU 
M P M P BABU SHEEBA P GNNO 30-03-1996 919207667240 Indian OPEN SEAT

390502809 31118 VARSHA PATEL SHERSING PATEL SAROJ PATEL BCNO 05-07-1998 919198468486 Indian OPEN SEAT

390353179 31120
RAVI KUMAR 
GURJAR JAIRAM GURJAR REKHA DEVI BCNO 05-01-2002 919166695357 Indian OPEN SEAT

441002473 31122
SONAL 
AGRAWAL

GANESH 
AGRAWAL MEERA AGRAWAL GNNO 31-01-2000 918630063771 Indian OPEN SEAT

441000399 31123 RAVI PRAKASH CHHABILA PANDIT MOTI DEVI BCNO 06-01-1998 919602757738 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280401059 31127
NIMA 
SANTHOSH SANTHOSH P P DEEPA KANNIYATH BCNO 13-07-1999 919633243543 Indian OPEN SEAT

150231450 31129
KUNAL RAJ 
SAH BHARATI KANAK KUMAR REKHA KUMARI BCNO 02-03-2001 919472543056 Indian OPEN SEAT

120107473 31131

CHARAN TEJA 
MOKHAMATA
M

SATYANARAYANA 
MOKHAMATAM

ANJANI DEVI 
MOKHAMATAM EWNO 27-11-2001 919963386638 Indian OPEN SEAT

150207181 31132 SMRITI BHARTI
RAVINDRA 
KUMAR CHANCHAL KUMARI BCNO 22-08-1999 916207516828 Indian OPEN SEAT

280609273 31133
GOURI 
NANDANA S

SREEKUMARAN 
KARTHA C N GISHA B L GNNO 05-05-2000 919497781796 Indian OPEN SEAT

360303348 31135
ANKITA 
MANDAL

PRASAN KUMAR 
MANDAL RASMITA MANDAL BCNO 03-01-2001 918093528277 Indian OPEN SEAT

270238716 31136

ABHIJITH 
UNNIKRISHNA
N UNNIKRISHNAN C NISHA P K GNNO 17-03-2001 919845314011 Indian OPEN SEAT

230101910 31138 ABHAY SINGH PUSHPRAJ SINGH ANEETA SINGH BCNO 05-09-1999 918851752839 Indian OPEN SEAT

281203940 31142
AMALKRISHNA 
 P S SURESH P K SWAPNA C S BCNO 16-08-1999 917306144367 Indian OPEN SEAT

390303136 31143 VIKRAM BHUPINDER SAROJ BCNO 05-11-1999 919461830929 Indian OPEN SEAT

281201805 31146
FATHIMA 
FIDA A HASSAN A A SHEEJA HASSAN BCNO 03-05-2001 919446221111 Indian OPEN SEAT

230101800 31147
LOVELESH 
GARG KEWAL RAM SUMAN EWNO 03-05-2000 918295373635 Indian OPEN SEAT

460817545 31149
SWASTIKA 
MANDAL

SUVENDU 
MANDAL TAPATI MANDAL SCNO 12-12-2000 919804623965 Indian OPEN SEAT

440828759 31150
SHWETA 
MAURYA

SURESH 
CHANDRA 
MAURYA PRIYA SAROJ MAURYA BCNO 25-09-1998 919717288634 Indian OPEN SEAT
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440505234 31154
SHAABI 
FATIMA

NOOR ALAM 
SIDDIQUI SHABANA SIDDIQUI GNNO 25-12-1998 919415378220 Indian OPEN SEAT

441000291 31157
NAVNEET 
KUMAR RAO RAVINDRA RAO INDU RAO GNNO 25-07-1998 919793632544 Indian OPEN SEAT

460805988 31159
DEBSOUMYA 
SEN BIPUL KANTI SEN SUMANA SEN GNNO 02-04-1999 918017154798 Indian OPEN SEAT

200117143 31160 PARUL SINGLA MANOJ KUMAR NISHA RANI EWNO 08-11-2000 919416641839 Indian OPEN SEAT

390307480 31162
CHARU 
VARMA

VIRENDRA 
KUMAR VARMA AMRITA VARMA BCNO 12-08-2001 919414773352 Indian OPEN SEAT

281111724 31163 LAKSHMI S SYAMKUMAR K AJITHA K BCNO 12-01-2000 919495656551 Indian OPEN SEAT

280304741 31164
SHWETA ANN 
SURESH SURESH GEORGE ANNIE ANTONY GNNO 26-06-2001 919895590624 Indian OPEN SEAT

270213139 31166 NIKITHA K
KUMARASWAMY 
K P SUSHEELA B M EWNO 05-03-2002 919845228870 Indian OPEN SEAT

311404301 31169

MANKOSKAR 
MAYURI 
SANTOSH SANTOSH SUCHITRA GNNO 10-10-2001 919326076799 Indian OPEN SEAT

280308085 31171
FATHIMA 
NAZRIN K M HARIS SHINIJA HARIS BCNO 20-07-2000 919400154833 Indian OPEN SEAT

390503502 31172
VAISHALI 
KHARE

BRAJESH KUMAR 
VERMA KALPNA VERMA GNNO 12-01-2001 919424343944 Indian OPEN SEAT

390402716 31173
MANEESH 
KUMAR DEWA RAM NATHI DEVI BCNO 16-09-1997 919413036812 Indian OPEN SEAT

390512250 31176 SIDRA USMAN
MOHAMMAD 
USMAN NASREEN BANO BCNO 21-02-2002 919760160918 Indian OPEN SEAT

230202373 31177 SWEETY BALBIR NIRMALA DEVI GNNO 18-08-2000 918571992568 Indian OPEN SEAT

440815353 31179
SRAJAN 
GUPTA

CHANDRA 
PRAKASH GUPTA ARTI GUPTA GNNO 02-01-2000 917355463443 Indian OPEN SEAT

281000051 31180 AAN RUTH VARGHESE V J BETTY JOSEPH GNNO 04-07-2000 919037962651 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390514011 31183 PRERNA SETH
SANTOSH 
KUMAR SETH INDRAWATI SETH GNNO 18-08-1997 917044176652 Indian OPEN SEAT

150238384 31185
SHAFQUAT 
KHAN MD ASLAM KHAN BASRA KHATOON EWNO 28-12-1999 917033937322 Indian OPEN SEAT

390101337 31192
KUNAL 
CHANDANI

JETENDRA 
KUMAR 
CHANDANI INDU CHANDANI GNNO 04-07-1997 919982740880 Indian OPEN SEAT

390363357 31194
VIJAY 
BABERWAL

SIKANDAR 
BABERWAL GEETA DEVI SCNO 24-08-2000 919334105539 Indian OPEN SEAT

420126921 31195
AKSHARA 
VANAM V AKHILESH K SAVITHA RANI BCNO 09-08-2002 919440038089 Indian OPEN SEAT

390326977 31198
PRADEEP 
PATEL

RAM NARESH 
PATEL BIMLA DEVI BCNO 19-10-2000 919680333444 Indian OPEN SEAT

200136453 31199 ASHISH DHARMENDER BABITA BCNO 20-02-1999 919896945010 Indian OPEN SEAT

311206575 31201

GARUDKAR 
PRANAV 
PRADEEP

GARUDKAR 
PRADEEP MEERA BCNO 15-12-2000 917030201030 Indian OPEN SEAT

160100283 31202
SOURAV 
BHADWAL RAJESH CHAND SAVITA DEVI GNNO 14-12-1999 917018168660 Indian OPEN SEAT

440106305 31203
AAYUSH 
SHARMA MUKESH SHARMA MAMTA SHARMA GNNO 18-05-2002 919414357831 Indian OPEN SEAT

440201856 31204
VAIBHAV 
SINGH

RAJ BAHADUR 
SINGH MALTI SINGH SCNO 15-07-1999 918429367353 Indian OPEN SEAT

120502818 31205
KOTTHAPU 
SAMATHA

KOTTHAPU 
RAMALINGA 
REDDY

KOTTHAPU RAMA 
LAKSHUMMA GNNO 20-05-2001 919100438848 Indian OPEN SEAT

440201190 31206
SMITA 
UPADHYAY

NARENDRA NATH 
UPADHYAY MANJU UPADHYAY GNNO 21-04-2000 919670829105 Indian OPEN SEAT

390323272 31207
RAVI PRATAP 
SINGH RAJENDRA SINGH MEERA DEVI BCNO 19-10-1999 916394579264 Indian OPEN SEAT
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310703064 31214
WANI 
GAYATRI VILAS VILAS BHARTI EWNO 18-07-2000 917666573562 Indian OPEN SEAT

280300711 31215
S PREMA 
LATHA V SANKAR BABU S MEERA BCNO 10-10-2000 918921594157 Indian OPEN SEAT

311522629 31216

SARITHA 
PONNAMBALA
N THARAKAN

PONNAMBALAN 
KRISHNA 
THARAKAN RADHAMANI C GNNO 14-04-2001 919881244598 Indian OPEN SEAT

280901629 31217
SHAFIYA 
THASNI K HAMZA K SAIFUNNEESA M BCNO 01-12-1999 918921189181 Indian OPEN SEAT

390303296 31220
RAUSHAN 
KUMAR

SANJAY KUMAR 
MEHTA KANCHAN MEHTA GNNO 24-12-1998 918949410166 Indian OPEN SEAT

440701580 31222
SONALI 
TIWARI

SHIV SWAROOP 
TIWARI RASHMI TIWARI EWNO 28-03-1997 919415132504 Indian OPEN SEAT

441110226 31224 SADAF ASIA AHMAD KAMAL ISHRAT JAHAN BCNO 04-11-1999 917275559273 Indian OPEN SEAT

150227992 31225

SATYA 
NARAYAN 
MANDAL

RAM ASHISHA 
MANDAL RAM SAKHI DEVI BCNO 19-03-1998 919661784130 Indian OPEN SEAT

460100459 31227
SHIRSHA 
LASKAR

SUKRITI RANJAN 
LASKAR RINKU LASKAR BCNO 04-01-2000 919163622232 Indian OPEN SEAT

390100277 31228
DIMPLE 
LAKHWANI ANIL LAKHWANI REKHA LAKHWANI GNNO 05-09-1999 919460089912 Indian OPEN SEAT

380201281 31229 ARYAN GOYAL PRADEEP GOYAL DEEPIKA GOYAL GNNO 08-11-2000 919571645777 Indian OPEN SEAT

200103257 31230 MAYANK
VIRENDER 
KUMAR MEENA KUMARI GNNO 23-10-2000 919205423445 Indian OPEN SEAT

390334916 31239
ANIL KUMAR 
BAJIYA

RAJENDRA 
PRASAD BAJIYA SAROJ DEVI BCNO 10-01-2001 917688826357 Indian OPEN SEAT
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360402753 31240
DISHA 
AGRAWAL RAJIB AGRAWAL SUNAYANA AGRAWAL GNNO 16-06-2001 918327723588 Indian OPEN SEAT

390342952 31241 DILSANA IBRAHIM KHAN KASHMIRI BCNO 04-08-1999 918306838016 Indian OPEN SEAT
280608083 31242 ABIN BINU BINU V DEEPA P BCNO 26-10-1998 919745036129 Indian OPEN SEAT
390364411 31243 BHAIRA RAM MAGHA RAM MUNNI DEVI SCNO 02-06-1999 916367048315 Indian OPEN SEAT

280804065 31249 ADARSH M RAJ
RAJASEKHARAN 
M SHERMILA P RAJ GNNO 25-01-2000 919846893359 Indian OPEN SEAT

140211877 31250
JYOTIRMOY 
BARMAN JOY BARMAN JONALI BARMAN GNNO 26-03-2001 916913527031 Indian OPEN SEAT

280702693 31251
SREELAKSHMI 
PRAKASH

P THAZHA 
KUNIYIL 
JAYAPRAKASH SHEEJA JAYAPRAKASH GNNO 18-04-2001 918330084708 Indian OPEN SEAT

380203125 31254
PALWINDER 
SINGH IQBAL SINGH SHINDER KAUR SCNO 30-03-2001 919877246279 Indian OPEN SEAT

390300314 31255 NIKKY JANGHU NARENDER SINGH SHAROJ GNNO 06-12-1999 919829389552 Indian OPEN SEAT

460102892 31257
DANIYAL 
SHAHZAD SHAHZAD AHMAD SHABANA GNNO 12-01-1999 916375145199 Indian OPEN SEAT

280903033 31261
HIBA 
MOHAMED ALI

MOHAMED ALI 
THAIPARAMBIL 
KALATHI

RASEENA 
ERAVANCHERY 
VENGAT BCNO 05-07-2001 918943011000 Indian OPEN SEAT

390346095 31262
HARSH 
CHAUDHARY

PREM SINGH 
CHAUDHARY SAROJ DEVI GNNO 17-08-2002 919829287268 Indian OPEN SEAT

120102564 31263

BONIGALA 
SANDRA 
PRABHAKAR

BONIGALA SYAM 
PRABHAKAR BONIGALA GLORY BCNO 23-05-2000 917382995810 Indian OPEN SEAT

410606374 31264
SURYA 
PRAKASH S

SUNDARARAJAN 
V SELVI S GNNO 04-01-2001 919486109732 Indian OPEN SEAT

440812818 31266
VIVEK KUMAR 
VERMA G L KANAUJIA ASHA KANAUJIA BCNO 11-11-2001 918299896994 Indian OPEN SEAT
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380200134 31267
TEJINDER 
SINGH KULBIR SINGH RAJINDER KAUR BCNO 21-02-2000 918544936085 Indian OPEN SEAT

440819149 31270
DIVYANSHI 
SINGH SANJAY TYAGI RENU TYAGI GNNO 25-12-2000 919307037303 Indian OPEN SEAT

440111407 31272
ASHUTOSH 
PALIWAL

SUBHASH CHAND 
PALIWAL CHETAN PALIWAL GNNO 15-09-2001 918851015006 Indian OPEN SEAT

460800017 31274 BIBEK MANNA JOYANTA MANNA ANITA MANNA GNNO 05-07-2000 919474458429 Indian OPEN SEAT

390322752 31276
UJJWALA 
KUMARI ARBIND KUMAR SHASHI SINHA EWNO 22-05-1995 919334437754 Indian OPEN SEAT

280700107 31280
RAJASREE 
BABURAJ BABURAJ M S GEETHA CHANDRAN GNNO 04-12-1998 919526177577 Indian OPEN SEAT

390513385 31281
BASUDHA 
GUPTA

VIPIN KUMAR 
GUPTA SEEMA GUPTA GNNO 05-09-1999 919634096894 Indian OPEN SEAT

230104074 31283 ABHAY GOYAL MANOJ GOYAL ANJANA GOYAL GNNO 08-05-2000 918743909494 Indian OPEN SEAT

390307992 31284 PRIYANKA
SHEESHPAL 
CHHIMPA KRISHNA DEVI BCNO 13-12-1999 917986739997 Indian OPEN SEAT

441100679 31286
ADARSH 
SINGH

SANTOSH 
KUMAR SINGH SUMAN DEVI BCNO 19-10-2000 919140496899 Indian OPEN SEAT

281108432 31290 RAGHI V B P L VIJAYAKUMAR BINDHU LEKHA R GNNO 29-07-2000 919626762610 Indian OPEN SEAT

150206205 31295
ABHIKARSH 
GUPTA

KRISHNENDU 
GUPTA SOMA GUPTA GNNO 28-07-2000 918709643871 Indian OPEN SEAT

280704481 31296

APARNA 
UNNIKRISHNA
N

G 
UNNIKRISHNAN 
NAIR SHEEBA G NAIR GNNO 27-03-1999 919496109298 Indian OPEN SEAT

160117305 31297 NABIL AHMAD
MUHAMMAD 
SHAKIL AMINA KHATOON BCNO 07-08-1999 917973091903 Indian OPEN SEAT

440102662 31302
SHRUTI 
VERMA

DHARMENDRA 
KUMAR VERMA KIRAN VERMA BCNO 28-09-1998 918126600941 Indian OPEN SEAT
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300307627 31303
SIDDHARTH 
JAIN RAJESH JAIN SANGEETA JAIN GNNO 19-08-2001 919755323919 Indian OPEN SEAT

230203748 31304 ANNIE SAINI
SANJEEV KUMAR 
SAINI NEELAM SAINI BCNO 28-02-2002 919050828704 Indian OPEN SEAT

270708256 31308
R 
NAGANANDA K RATHNAKAR N BHAVANI BCNO 02-03-2002 919440670798 Indian OPEN SEAT

440401680 31309
ARYAN 
CHANDNA

SUHARSH PREM 
CHANDNA RITU CHANDNA GNNO 27-07-2000 918800996099 Indian OPEN SEAT

310909162 31310
MANVI RELAN 
VALANI RELAN POOJA EWNO 01-05-2001 917722008333 Indian OPEN SEAT

220102653 31311
SHAH PARTH 
ASHISH

SHAH ASHISH 
HASMUKHLAL SHAH MANSI ASHISH GNNO 10-03-2001 918320832465 Indian OPEN SEAT

280801161 31313

FATHIMA 
ZHILA 
PAYANINGAL

MANZOOR 
PAYANINGAL RASHA EDOLIKANDY BCNO 04-07-1999 918113900044 Indian OPEN SEAT

220802512 31315

DHYEY 
DHANDHUKIY
A

MANISH 
DHANDHUKIYA SHILPA DHANDHUKIYA EWNO 18-11-2001 919924469275 Indian OPEN SEAT

311108131 31317
ATHARVA 
TODE ANIL TODE SUNITA TODE BCNO 21-12-1999 919420116320 Indian OPEN SEAT

281101706 31322 AJMAL A S
ANSARUDEEN 
ALIYARUKUNJU

SHAHINA BEEGUM 
ANSARUDEEN BCNO 03-05-2001 919605287911 Indian OPEN SEAT

420130204 31330 THOTA OSHNA
THOTA 
NAGARAJU THOTA ANURADHA BCNO 17-07-2001 919391000731 Indian OPEN SEAT

230202935 31332
SABIR 
HUSSAIN HASANDEEN HAROONI BCNO 21-03-1997 918053329786 Indian OPEN SEAT

311510118 31334 KHAN NAHEED KHAN AZHAR KHAN MEHJABEEN GNNO 21-05-2000 919403353429 Indian OPEN SEAT

230201903 31336 AKHIL VIKAS KAVITA EWNO 22-02-2001
244093068272
94 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420129720 31337

MOPURU 
ALEKHYA 
VISHWAKARM
A

MOPURU 
MURALI KRISHNA MOPURU SRILATHA BCNO 09-12-2000 919848567079 Indian OPEN SEAT

360280457 31338
MOUMITA 
BHUNIA

RAMESH 
CHANDRA 
BHUNIA GITA RANI BHUNIA GNNO 24-03-1998 918249130639 Indian OPEN SEAT

420100430 31339
KOLLA SRI 
LEKHA

KOLLA DHARMA 
REDDY KOLLA MANJULA GNNO 26-05-2001 919177323337 Indian OPEN SEAT

420128321 31341
B SUMANTH 
REDDY

V C 
BRAMHANANDA 
REDDY ANASUYA BCNO 08-08-2000 919880739126 Indian OPEN SEAT

390100582 31350

MAHAVIR 
SINGH 
BHANWARIA

JATAN LAL 
BHANWARIA MANGLI DEVI BCNO 21-07-1998 917728086112 Indian OPEN SEAT

150200725 31354
ADITYA 
VIKRAM ALOK RANJAN KAMINI RANJAN GNNO 11-10-1998 919471437506 Indian OPEN SEAT

390515085 31356
APARNA 
LAUTRE RAM LAUTRE HEENA LAUTRE GNNO 12-04-1998 919179036669 Indian OPEN SEAT

420103672 31357
GADIPELLY 
SRIHARSHINI

GADIPELLY 
ANJAIAH GADIPELLY HARI PRIYA BCNO 22-12-2000 919989141992 Indian OPEN SEAT

390355735 31358 EKTA KOTHARI
RAJENDRA 
PRASAD SUNITA BCNO 16-12-1999 919784479835 Indian OPEN SEAT

120500001 31360
MAHANTHI 
KOMALI

MAHANTHI 
RAMESH MAHANTHI MANGA BCNO 16-08-2001 919440454923 Indian OPEN SEAT

420108731 31361

SHABAD SAI 
PRASAD 
REDDY

SHABAD RAM 
REDDY SHABAD JAGADAMBA GNNO 22-01-2001 918897986703 Indian OPEN SEAT

310703433 31363

RAJPUT 
KRISHNA 
PRAVINKUMA
R

RAJPUT 
PRAVINKUMAR RAJPUT SADANA BCNO 26-08-1999 918698299719 Indian OPEN SEAT
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300308097 31364
KRITI 
MAHESHWARI

SANDEEP 
MAHESHWARI

MONIKA 
MAHESHWARI GNNO 06-10-2000 919424883436 Indian OPEN SEAT

380301370 31365
YOGESH PAUL 
BANGA

YASH PAUL 
BANGA ANITA RANI BANGA SCNO 11-05-2001 917307007659 Indian OPEN SEAT

450203646 31372
ABHILASHA 
SINGH

KAMLESHWAR 
SINGH MEENA GNNO 15-02-1999 916282232340 Indian OPEN SEAT

280201874 31375
ANJANA LIZ 
SAJEEV SAJEEV JOHN ROSELIN ALEX GNNO 13-03-2000 919446478082 Indian OPEN SEAT

120100769 31376

NEELAM 
MOHAN 
YESHWANTH

NEELAM G 
MOHANARJUN

GOVINDU 
NAGAVARDHINI BCNO 31-07-2001 919912169965 Indian OPEN SEAT

390601794 31378 NEHA OLA KARTAR OLA BIRMA OLA BCNO 28-12-2002 918824620010 Indian OPEN SEAT

300201612 31380
BIBHU 
BHADOURIA

BIPIN KUMAR 
SINGH PARVATI DEVI GNNO 05-02-2001 919685766269 Indian OPEN SEAT

260201328 31387 ISHA YADAV
ASHOK KUMAR 
YADAV SUNITA YADAV BCNO 04-02-1999

162089877116
20 Indian OPEN SEAT

390345346 31390 SONA KUMARI BHANWAR LAL BALA SCNO 10-07-1999 919057718974 Indian OPEN SEAT

440712749 31391
ASHISH 
KUMAR SHIV DAS SOM VATI SCNO 20-09-1998 918953585901 Indian OPEN SEAT

280307320 31395

NIA MARY 
ANIL 
MAMPILLY ANIL GEORGE NINI ANTONY GNNO 20-06-2000 919895902233 Indian OPEN SEAT

311504245 31396

MANAS 
MANDAR 
JOSHI

MANDAR 
GAJANAN JOSHI MANALI JOSHI GNNO 08-02-2001 918888812869 Indian OPEN SEAT

120505723 31397
DHARANI 
AKEPATI

SUDHARSAN 
REDDY AKEPATI VASANTHI AKEPATI GNNO 15-03-2002 917675884762 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120509104 31401

YAMASANI 
VENKATA SAI 
CHARAN 
REDDY

YAMASANI 
RAMANJANEYA 
REDDY

YAMASANI SUGUNA 
PRABHA GNNO 20-07-2001 919494216906 Indian OPEN SEAT

300400301 31402 ATUL VERMA
ASHA RAM 
VERMA RAJANI VERMA GNNO 16-08-1997 918370008615 Indian OPEN SEAT

390501791 31405 MANISHA
RABINDRA 
KUMAR NEELAM DEVI EWNO 21-02-1999 919996995374 Indian OPEN SEAT

390513329 31408
ANJALI 
KUMARI

SUJIT KUMAR 
VATSA BANDANA DEVI EWNO 03-12-2000 916204327902 Indian OPEN SEAT

200101337 31409 ARTI RAMU RAI SAVITA DEVI SCNO 08-01-2000 917404248344 Indian OPEN SEAT

390310764 31410
SALONI 
KUMAWAT SURAJ VERMA SHEELA KUMAWAT BCNO 30-08-2000 919784400880 Indian OPEN SEAT

280609080 31411 NAVEEN R RAJEEV KUMAR B SHEELA KUMARI P GNNO 06-12-2000 918277759189 Indian OPEN SEAT

160111758 31412
VAISHNAVI 
GOYAL JUMPY GOYAL RAJNI GOYAL EWNO 14-08-2001 917087735742 Indian OPEN SEAT

390503708 31413 PRERNA GARG
DARSHAN 
KUMAR GARG DARSHANA GARG GNNO 02-01-1998 919929018324 Indian OPEN SEAT

311004987 31414 ALEX PAUL MUKUND SEEMA GNNO 19-11-2000 919819812390 Indian OPEN SEAT

390323313 31416
MANISHA 
MEENA

RAM KISHAN 
MEENA KAJAL DEVI MEENA STNO 14-01-2000 917297924236 Indian OPEN SEAT

300105196 31417
AKANSHA 
GULANI MAHESH GULANI YOGITA GULANI GNNO 22-01-2000 919575644124 Indian OPEN SEAT

390408560 31418
MAHAVEER 
CHAUHAN

JAGDISH 
CHAUHAN MANJU DEVI BCNO 12-08-1998 917014610554 Indian OPEN SEAT

200142244 31419
YOGITA 
DHALWAL MANOJ KUMAR SONIA KUMARI BCNO 28-06-1999 919582414454 Indian OPEN SEAT

160112659 31421 BAPREET KAUR MANJEET SINGH GURJEET KAUR GNNO 22-09-1999 916280742284 Indian OPEN SEAT

280815882 31423 MEGHA K
MOHANADASAN 
K SMITHA P BCNO 06-09-2000 919446824678 Indian OPEN SEAT
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410802371 31426 ROOBHA SRI K S KARUNAKARAN B VIJAYA PRIYA BCNO 13-03-2001 919952580276 Indian OPEN SEAT

120515912 31427
S ANJALI 
LAVANYA D SANJEEVAPPA S INDIRA BCNO 29-05-2001 918919396523 Indian OPEN SEAT

390504525 31428
DEEPTI 
KUMARI RAJESH KUMAR KAMLA DEVI BCNO 20-04-2000 918756560012 Indian OPEN SEAT

230204875 31429 PRANJU KESHAV SINGHAL BABITA EWNO 07-04-2001 919255123948 Indian OPEN SEAT

390200110 31430
CHARU 
SHARMA

SHYAM SUNDER 
SHARMA

NANDA KUMARI 
BHOJAK GNNO 11-02-2000 919414604884 Indian OPEN SEAT

390350774 31431 ANNU BAJIYA NEKIRAM BAJIYA KAMALA DEVI BCNO 05-08-1999 917976707416 Indian OPEN SEAT

380201474 31433 SANDHYA DEVI RAJINDER KUMAR RAJ BALA GNNO 10-01-2001 919872797943 Indian OPEN SEAT

280814559 31437 NANDANA J R RAVEENDRAN C K JEEJA C M BCNO 21-10-1999 919995185025 Indian OPEN SEAT

260306592 31438 AKANSHA
SATYA PRAKASH 
SINGH RINA SINGH GNNO 17-01-1996 919430779508 Indian OPEN SEAT

300402781 31440 CHARU NAG MANOJ NAG MANJU NAG SCNO 23-07-2000 919691634229 Indian OPEN SEAT

440205614 31441 JAYA TIWARI
PRABHAT KUMAR 
TIWARI LATA TIWARI EWNO 06-04-1999 919454622711 Indian OPEN SEAT

390304250 31445
AMAN 
JAISWAL

RAJWANT 
JAISWAL MEENA JAISWAL BCNO 16-07-1998 919784279493 Indian OPEN SEAT

420107032 31448
M SANDHYA 
SAMEERA M M MAHIPAL B PRASANNA RANI BCNO 13-06-2000 919493079756 Indian OPEN SEAT

440506731 31450 VIVEK GUPTA
RAM AWADH 
GUPTA USHA GUPTA BCNO 10-08-1998 918417013099 Indian OPEN SEAT

390517441 31451
POOJA 
CHOUDHARY

BHAGU RAM 
CHOUDHARY GEETA CHOUDHARY BCNO 30-04-1999 919414671227 Indian OPEN SEAT
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310104304 31452

MHASKE 
ABHISHEK 
GITARAM GITARAM SAVITA BCNO 18-04-2001 917666965123 Indian OPEN SEAT

311004571 31453

UNNATI 
RAHUL 
SHUKLA RAHUL R SHUKLA PAULOMI R SHUKLA GNNO 01-06-2000 918097080238 Indian OPEN SEAT

380400973 31454 PARVEEN
RAMPHAL 
SHARMA MURTI DEVI EWNO 22-06-1999 918053123729 Indian OPEN SEAT

200149897 31455
SHIVAM 
AGGARWAL

RAJESH 
AGGARWAL SARITA AGGARWAL GNNO 02-08-2001 919773527971 Indian OPEN SEAT

310701668 31457

PRIYA 
SUNILKUMAR 
BALANI SUNILKUMAR SUSHILA GNNO 17-09-2001 918007932145 Indian OPEN SEAT

390410210 31458
JITENDRA 
SONI

GUNESHA RAM 
SONI MANJU DEVI BCNO 02-06-2000 919799075231 Indian OPEN SEAT

230207759 31459 AMAN KUMAR RAJESH KUMAR BEENA RANI BCNO 23-09-2000 919728905408 Indian OPEN SEAT

390306827 31460
MUSKAN 
MEENA

CHOTH MAL 
MEENA RAMKALI MEENA STNO 07-12-2001 919829302821 Indian OPEN SEAT

390305773 31462
POOJA 
CHOUDHARY

PREETAM SINGH 
CHOUDHARY RAVITA DEVI BCNO 15-10-2001 919587352888 Indian OPEN SEAT

360600454 31463
JYOTIRMAYEE 
BHOL

SUKANTA KISHOR 
BHOL BIJAYA LAXMI BHOL GNNO 04-06-1999 917008127188 Indian OPEN SEAT

390364420 31466 MANISHA CHHAGAN LAL AMARI DEVI BCNO 10-05-1999 919460066300 Indian OPEN SEAT

390601878 31467
NAJMUDDIN 
BOHRA

KUTBUDDIN 
BOHRA SHAMIM BOHRA GNNO 17-05-2001 918769170612 Indian OPEN SEAT

280309519 31469
ANAGHA 
VASUDEVAN VASUDEVAN V K P JAYANTHI VASUDEVAN GNNO 09-07-1999 918921989165 Indian OPEN SEAT

150213211 31473 MANSI SINGH
MANOJ KUMAR 
SINGH NAVODITA SINGH EWNO 20-01-2000 919934208868 Indian OPEN SEAT
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440103637 31477
AAKANSHA 
SHARMA

RAJENDRA 
KUMAR SHARMA ANURADHA SHARMA GNNO 12-07-1998 919897063722 Indian OPEN SEAT

440404180 31478
VIPIN KUMAR 
KUSHWAHA

RAMJEET SINGH 
KUSHWAHA HARKESHI KUSHWAHA BCNO 15-07-1995 919315882359 Indian OPEN SEAT

320105146 31479
HENARY 
WANGJAM W JAGAT MEITEI W O INAOBI LEIMA GNNO 02-02-2001 919366118702 Indian OPEN SEAT

440203194 31482 MOHD ZAID NAIM ULLAH RIZWANA EWNO 05-08-2001 919554297648 Indian OPEN SEAT

440820963 31484
DEEPSHIKHA 
RANJAN

ANIL KUMAR 
VERMA USHA VERMA BCNO 08-12-1996 919118627150 Indian OPEN SEAT

310415420 31488

SYED 
EHTESHAM 
AHMED TAJ 
MOHAMMED TAJ MOHAMMED RAZIYA AFROZ GNNO 08-11-2000 917058387558 Indian OPEN SEAT

120107064 31489

BALGAM 
MOHAMMAD 
SULEMAN

BALGAM ABDUL 
SAMAD BALGAM SHAHINOOR BCNO 17-12-2000 918555863145 Indian OPEN SEAT

390306105 31492
WAJIHUL 
HODA IMAMUL HODA RAUNAQUE JAHAN EWNO 10-07-1999 919504035756 Indian OPEN SEAT

280902726 31493
MOHAMMED 
SANJID

MOHAMMED 
ASHRAF 
MADURAKKUYYA
N

RAHEELA 
MOHAMMED ASHRAF BCNO 28-10-1999 919946429536 Indian OPEN SEAT

440902849 31501 RIYA DESHWAL SUNIL DESHWAL SUDHA DESHWAL GNNO 01-08-1999 919870730941 Indian OPEN SEAT
390359601 31506 AKASH SHYAM SUNDAR MEENASHKI BCNO 10-09-2000 919782560685 Indian OPEN SEAT

170202694 31508
ANUSHIKA 
YADU

SATISH KUMAR 
YADU SUMITRA YADU BCNO 06-10-2000 919893178411 Indian OPEN SEAT

160101848 31509 TUSHAR SANDEEP KIRAN BALA GNNO 04-03-2001 919466627633 Indian OPEN SEAT

390105981 31510
RAVINA 
MEHRIYA NARESH MEHRIYA SANTOSH DEVI BCNO 24-08-2001 919460930061 Indian OPEN SEAT
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230204320 31511
SIDHARTH 
SANJAY YADAV

SANJAY KUMAR 
YADAV PREM LATA YADAV BCNO 28-03-2002 917838599390 Indian OPEN SEAT

260100437 31512
TANISHQ 
KUMAR MANOJ KUMAR SUNITA KUMARI BCNO 24-11-2002 918340471997 Indian OPEN SEAT

390502478 31513 ADYA ADITI
SHIVENDRA 
KUMAR PUNAM KUMARI GNNO 22-01-1999 917739043423 Indian OPEN SEAT

310900010 31515

TUPKAR 
MAHESH 
GAJANAN

GAJANAN 
SAHEBRAO 
TUPKAR GITABAI BCNO 05-01-2001 919423564804 Indian OPEN SEAT

120502048 31516
KANDUKURI 
SIVA KUMAR RAJA SEKHAR SUBHASHINI EWNO 06-03-2001 919966866616 Indian OPEN SEAT

150228969 31517
HARSH 
VARDHAN

PREM SHANKAR 
SHARMA INDU KUMARI GNNO 02-04-2001 917004439857 Indian OPEN SEAT

390510171 31519
RADHIKA 
DODANI JAGDISH DODANI VANDNA DODANI EWNO 04-12-1999 918449800720 Indian OPEN SEAT

230104190 31520
CHANDAN 
PANDEY NANDLAL PANDEY

VIJAY LAKSHMI 
PANDEY GNNO 26-01-2000 919350227038 Indian OPEN SEAT

390305315 31521

MD 
IBTEHAJUL 
HODA

MD ZEYAUL 
HODA ZEYA SHAMIMA KHATOON GNNO 12-12-1999 917091233209 Indian OPEN SEAT

260305074 31525 SAPNA RAJ ARVIND SINGH ABHA DEVI EWNO 23-11-2000 917488271958 Indian OPEN SEAT
410122637 31526 VISHAL R RAJENDAR KANCHAN EWNO 17-10-2000 919094808787 Indian OPEN SEAT

300106147 31527 MEHAR AZHAR AZHAR UDDIN
FAREEDA NOOR 
BEGUM GNNO 22-02-2001 917869418989 Indian OPEN SEAT

311200121 31528

MALEWAR 
SHREYA 
RAMRAO RAMRAO SUNITA GNNO 29-12-1999 917038497865 Indian OPEN SEAT

150216281 31529
ANJALI 
KUMARI RAJESH KUMAR VEENA DEVI BCNO 26-12-1997 917644836835 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390318570 31530 JITESH KHATRI KISHAN KHATRI ANJU KHATRI GNNO 02-03-2000 916378052422 Indian OPEN SEAT

390101855 31531
SHAMSHAD 
AHAMAD

MD SHAFIUR 
RAHMAN SHAFEENA KHATOON EWNO 12-02-1996 919155899916 Indian OPEN SEAT

390510878 31533 AATIKA JAMIL
MD JAMIL 
AKHTER NASREEN PARWEEN BCNO 23-11-1999 919832177240 Indian OPEN SEAT

410101620 31534
K J GAUTHAM 
KUMAR

J 
KRISHNAMOORTH
Y V ALAMELUMANGAI GNNO 13-08-2001 919444061498 Indian OPEN SEAT

280401270 31535 AMAL K K VALSALAN T DEEPA K K BCNO 15-11-1999 919526998248 Indian OPEN SEAT

360403005 31536

CHINMAYA 
KUMAR 
SAHOO

KUMAR 
CHANDRA SAHOO KALYANI SAHOO BCNO 01-04-2000 919778152164 Indian OPEN SEAT

280402070 31537 A P SHANIMA
ANJILLATH 
MUNEER

ACHAMVALAPPILPOO
MADATH NAJUMA BCNO 30-07-2000 919400453231 Indian OPEN SEAT

440104266 31539
GARIMA 
GULATI SANJAY GULATI REEMA GULATI EWNO 30-12-2000 919557059975 Indian OPEN SEAT

390502322 31543
DURGESH 
NANDINI

BISHESHWAR 
THAKUR SONIA THAKUR BCNO 06-12-1995 917542942786 Indian OPEN SEAT

440404535 31544
MANVI 
CHAUDHARY PRAMOD KUMAR SARITA CHAUDHARY GNNO 08-10-1998 919971235861 Indian OPEN SEAT

280905602 31545
FATHIMA 
AREEJ K V AYYOOB K V KHYRUNNISSA BCNO 19-04-2000 919847071770 Indian OPEN SEAT

390312606 31546 VIVAAN SINGH
VISHVENDRA 
SINGH NIRMALA SINGH GNNO 15-11-2000 919414376667 Indian OPEN SEAT

450301728 31547
MOHD UBAIR 
KHAN

MUSHEER 
AHMAD KHAN FOZIA KHAN GNNO 20-01-2001 919897453624 Indian OPEN SEAT

310911657 31548
HRUTIK 
HEMANT PATIL HEMANT ASHA GNNO 23-05-2000 919175482056 Indian OPEN SEAT

311001647 31549 RIYA SHAH AKSHAY SHAH SEJAL SHAH GNNO 24-11-2000 919833871661 Indian OPEN SEAT
390602741 31551 KARTIK SALVI MOHAN SALVI SHANTA SALVI SCNO 14-11-2000 917610962270 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420135082 31557
MOHAN 
SUNDAR K P KALIMUTHU K VIJAYA LAKSHMI BCNO 28-12-1999 918072260133 Indian OPEN SEAT

150219098 31558 SHIVANGI RAJ
RAJESH KISHORE 
SRIVASTAVA RANJANA SRIVASTAVA GNNO 24-08-2000 919472558784 Indian OPEN SEAT

200137397 31559
TWINKLE 
SINGLA ROHTASH SULOCHANA EWNO 31-05-2001 919138272870 Indian OPEN SEAT

390327976 31560
ARYAN 
KUSHWAHA

PRADEEP 
KUSHWAHA SUNITA KUSHWAHA BCNO 01-01-2000 916377894842 Indian OPEN SEAT

390324347 31564
SIDDHARTH 
BIT GURU PADA BIT KABITA BIT GNNO 26-10-1998 919113700391 Indian OPEN SEAT

120107832 31567

DRONADHULA 
CHAITANYA 
REDDY

DRONADHULA 
HANIMI REDDY DRONADHULA ANITHA EWNO 11-08-2001 917337056605 Indian OPEN SEAT

200117566 31568 RAHUL RAJ MOTILAL GAIN ANITA DEVI BCNO 31-07-2001 919783128040 Indian OPEN SEAT
410302493 31569 GANASRI G GOVINDARAJ K KAVITHA S BCNO 22-08-2002 918072494463 Indian OPEN SEAT

390102501 31570
SHIVAM 
KUMAR

RAJESH KUMAR 
SINGH PRATIMA SINGH EWNO 27-07-2001 917665186144 Indian OPEN SEAT

200153818 31571
ATUL 
RAMAVAT VIJENDER SINGH PARMILA KUMARI BCNO 29-06-1999 918168577653 Indian OPEN SEAT

280308933 31574 ASHIDA N S SULAIMAN N P FASILA BEEGOM S N BCNO 28-12-1999 919495010683 Indian OPEN SEAT

150280015 31575 PRIYA RAJ
BIJAY KANT 
MANDAL SANGEETA DEVI BCNO 15-12-1997 919199503982 Indian OPEN SEAT

390510493 31576 ASTHA SAHU JAGDISH PD SAHU SHAKUNTALA SAHU GNNO 14-12-1999 919907905508 Indian OPEN SEAT

310303138 31579
AGRAWAL 
VEDANT ARUN ARUN AGRAWAL BHARTI AGRAWAL GNNO 13-03-2000 918275336132 Indian OPEN SEAT

311511739 31581
ALTHAF 
BASHEER K BASHEER K M SHYALAJA N K BCNO 04-01-2000 919207137313 Indian OPEN SEAT
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230200499 31583
VARSHA 
YADAV MAHIPAL SINGH ANITA DEVI BCNO 19-04-2001 919466226513 Indian OPEN SEAT

170103401 31584
SOMESH 
SHIVA SAHU

BHARAT LAL 
SAHU DROPATI SAHU BCNO 28-08-1999 917354302939 Indian OPEN SEAT

441106178 31586 BHAVYA PRIYA KUSH KUMAR SUDHA KUMARI GNNO 24-02-2001 919955506948 Indian OPEN SEAT

390202951 31588 LIZA
PURUSHOTTAM 
LAL SANTOSH DEVI SCNO 13-12-1999 918209850978 Indian OPEN SEAT

390507314 31595 ADITI GUPTA
RAJEEV RANJAN 
GUPTA SHOBHA GUPTA BCNO 27-07-2001 917004233609 Indian OPEN SEAT

440600771 31596
PRANJAL 
SUDELE MANOJ SUDELE MAMTA SUDELE EWNO 19-09-1999 918840796170 Indian OPEN SEAT

230204834 31597 VARNIKA RAKESH GUPTA SUNITA GNNO 27-03-2001 919255134841 Indian OPEN SEAT

390322685 31599
ROOPKAMAL 
SINHA

KAPILDEV 
PRASAD RUBI SINHA BCNO 30-05-1998 917549583478 Indian OPEN SEAT

150227167 31602 JAZIB BATOOL MD ILYAS AMBAR KHATOON EWNO 16-07-2001 918051287815 Indian OPEN SEAT

390102677 31604

MOHD 
TOHEED 
PASHA SAYEED PASHA RUBINA TABASSUM GNNO 08-10-2001 919928777497 Indian OPEN SEAT

380501663 31605 REET KAHLON
DR PARAMJIT 
SINGH KAHLON

DR BALJINDER KAUR 
KAHLON GNNO 08-07-2001 919915149334 Indian OPEN SEAT

311517255 31608 AZRA REYAZ

REYAZ 
MOHAMMAD 
NASIM SHABNAM NASIM GNNO 27-11-2001 918180026817 Indian OPEN SEAT

300500775 31611 AMAAN KHAN HAIDAR ALI KHAN RESHMA KHAN BCNO 06-07-2000 917000248862 Indian OPEN SEAT

120604347 31612
SANDHYA 
BHARDWAJ HC BHARDWAJ KIRAN BHARDWAJ GNNO 04-11-2000 917382959706 Indian OPEN SEAT

120509019 31617 V N LOHITH
V NAGARAJA 
NAIDU D NAVANEETHA EWNO 02-02-2001 919441625018 Indian OPEN SEAT
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410601636 31619
ARHUN 
PRAKAASH S S SEHAR K PRABAVATHY GNNO 27-12-2001 919486177098 Indian OPEN SEAT

311107270 31620
RAJ 
RAJESHWARI

RAJESHKUMAR 
SINGH

PRIYANKA 
RAJESHKUMAR SINGH GNNO 18-12-2000 919404365875 Indian OPEN SEAT

440804300 31623
MOHD 
ZEESHAN MOHD RAIS ZEENAT GNNO 12-05-1998 917380815569 Indian OPEN SEAT

390513453 31624 ARKJA TIWARI VINOD TIWARI VINEETA TIWARI GNNO 13-02-2000 919826958627 Indian OPEN SEAT
280901839 31626 SHAMNA P ASARU P JAMEELA BCNO 21-05-1998 919447381412 Indian OPEN SEAT

280305770 31629 ALFINA NAZAR E U NAZAR RAJEENA NAZAR BCNO 11-10-1999 919846301922 Indian OPEN SEAT
200140733 31634 NIKHIL JAIN DEEPAK JAIN RASHMI JAIN EWNO 02-09-2000 917291018715 Indian OPEN SEAT

380102285 31635
SHREYA 
KHANNA VIVEK KHANNA MONA KHANNA GNNO 03-02-2001 919814233291 Indian OPEN SEAT

150218729 31637
AVINASH 
RANJAN BIPIN KUMAR MADHURI DEVI BCNO 28-02-2001 919546615108 Indian OPEN SEAT

280800403 31638
GAYATHRI 
VASUDEVAN P VASUDEVAN SUDHA VASUDEVAN BCNO 24-11-1999 919400052855 Indian OPEN SEAT

390368120 31639
ANJALI 
KUMARI JAI DEV SINGH RAMA DEVI EWNO 04-09-1999 916378977230 Indian OPEN SEAT

270705379 31640
CHIRAG B 
PATIL

BHUVANESHWAR
AGOUDA KAVITA GNNO 16-06-2001

096494807509
64 Indian OPEN SEAT

390330340 31643 LOVELY VEDI SUSHIL VEDI KAMLA DEVI BCNO 20-09-1997 918387889758 Indian OPEN SEAT
280301134 31644 AJAYAJI A AJI KUMAR AJITHA NAIR GNNO 21-07-1999 919037583537 Indian OPEN SEAT

390304282 31645 YASH KALAL
BHARAT 
LALKALAL

CHANDRA KANTA 
KALAL BCNO 29-02-2000 919549248274 Indian OPEN SEAT

200115934 31647 RAJAT KUMAR JITENDRA KUMAR MEENA KUMARI BCNO 27-02-1997 918630743980 Indian OPEN SEAT

460700864 31648
SANGHAMITR
A SAHU

ASOK 
CHAYANAM SAHU JAYANTI SAHU GNNO 04-03-2000 919879157721 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420100757 31649
KURUMBOOR 
DHEERAJ

KURUMBOOR V 
BHUBESH JISHA BHUBESH GNNO 28-05-2001 919490755438 Indian OPEN SEAT

390603407 31653 KHYATI BHATT VIJAYESH BHATT SHIKHA BHATT GNNO 30-11-2000 919782265789 Indian OPEN SEAT

390507353 31661
ANUGYA 
GUPTA ATUL GUPTA NEERU GUPTA GNNO 12-07-2001 918840511656 Indian OPEN SEAT

120104803 31664
CHANDU SRI 
CHARAN

CHANDU KIRAN 
BABU

CHANDU DURGA 
LAKSHMI EWNO 23-08-2002 919441542452 Indian OPEN SEAT

380500864 31666

HARSH 
PARTAP 
SINGH 
WARAICH GURDEEP SINGH DALJEET KAUR GNNO 07-04-2000 919988703016 Indian OPEN SEAT

280910125 31667
MUHAMMED 
HASHIM M K

MOIDEEN KOYA 
M K SUHARABI K V BCNO 30-08-2000 919656378519 Indian OPEN SEAT

300311164 31671
MADHUR 
PARIHAR RAMESH PARIHAR REKHA PARIHAR BCNO 10-08-2002 919826024883 Indian OPEN SEAT

280708750 31672 ANAGHA A ANILKUMAR V T AMBILI K GNNO 01-07-2000 919495978056 Indian OPEN SEAT
390505370 31674 RIGVED RAJ AJAY MANJU DEVI EWNO 28-09-1997 918741890964 Indian OPEN SEAT

390307346 31679
LOKESH 
KUMAR JAI SINGH MAMTA DEVI BCNO 01-01-2000 918529252137 Indian OPEN SEAT

410116277 31680 KARTHIKA K
KARIKAL 
CHOZHAN M MANJU RANI K SCNO 22-11-2001 919445869031 Indian OPEN SEAT

390503346 31681
AISHWARYA 
GANESH SUNIL GANESH SUNITA GANESH BCNO 12-06-2000 919549611377 Indian OPEN SEAT

260102291 31682
KAUSHIK 
CHATTERJEE

ROBIN 
CHATTERJEE SONALI CHATTERJEE GNNO 03-12-2000 919507684998 Indian OPEN SEAT

220701110 31683

RUPAPARA 
SHIVAM 
NARENDRABH
AI

RUPAPARA 
NARENDRABHAI RUPAPARA REKHABEN GNNO 12-03-2002 919426361137 Indian OPEN SEAT

280814850 31685
SANDRA ANN 
TOMES TOMES JOHN BIJI MATHEW P GNNO 02-05-2000 919605211068 Indian OPEN SEAT
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440704968 31689
MANEESHA 
GUPTA SHANKAR LAL GAYATRI DEVI BCNO 23-11-1995 919956808149 Indian OPEN SEAT

390500687 31690 SHIFALI YADAV
NARENDRA 
KUMAR MOTIKALA YADAV BCNO 22-12-1999 918317043284 Indian OPEN SEAT

390360914 31693
RADHIKA 
CHOUPADA

BRIJESH KUMAR 
CHOUPADA KIRAN DEVI BCNO 23-02-2000 918079005024 Indian OPEN SEAT

200130419 31694
KUMAR 
SHUBHAM

KUMAR 
KOSHLENDRA RITA KUMARI GNNO 20-12-2001 919430074674 Indian OPEN SEAT

300200616 31695
MANISH 
DHAKAD

RAMCHANDRA 
DHAKAD KAUSHLYA DHAKAD BCNO 14-09-2002 917224889402 Indian OPEN SEAT

440602373 31697
NABHIT 
NAYAN

MRITYUNJAY 
KUMAR NUTAN KUMARI BCNO 26-09-2000 919431563821 Indian OPEN SEAT

440111157 31699
SHASHANK 
SHARMA

RAVENDRA 
KUMAR SHARMA MANJU SHARMA EWNO 10-10-1997 918267864860 Indian OPEN SEAT

120401885 31702
DEVALLA 
SURYA TEJA

D JAGADEESH 
BABU S SHOBHARANI BCNO 30-09-2001 918919765658 Indian OPEN SEAT

440501685 31704

ASHISH 
KUMAR 
GUPTA

ANIL KUMAR 
GUPTA RADHIKA GUPTA BCNO 26-01-2000 916390254506 Indian OPEN SEAT

280404434 31706 FATHIMA T P
ABDUL NASSIR 
MADATHIL SUBAIDA BCNO 18-02-1999 919562010056 Indian OPEN SEAT

310704705 31711
SHRUSTI 
LODHA MANOJ MANISHA GNNO 04-12-2001 919422275444 Indian OPEN SEAT

280814397 31712
ANSIJA SETHU 
M K

SETHUMADHAVA
N ANITHA SETHU BCNO 27-05-2000 919946440298 Indian OPEN SEAT

420122770 31713
KIRTI 
AGARWAL SANJAY KUMAR KAVITA AGARWAL GNNO 22-11-2001 919848018669 Indian OPEN SEAT

281102143 31715
ANAND C 
KRISHNAN C KRISHNAN P AJITHAKUMARI BCNO 05-04-2000 919447342748 Indian OPEN SEAT
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460815615 31718
PURBAYAN 
GOPE PLABAN GOPE SOMA GOPE GNNO 01-02-2000 917044057318 Indian OPEN SEAT

260303074 31719 RUDRAPRIYA
RAJESH KUMAR 
TIWARY ANITA TIWARY GNNO 05-01-2001 916201922818 Indian OPEN SEAT

390504463 31721
SUSHMITA 
SINGH

DHAVENDRA 
SINGH SOM PRABHA SINGH GNNO 03-07-1999 916378307278 Indian OPEN SEAT

420113287 31722

CHANDOLU 
LAKSHMI 
SATYA 
SHARVANI

CHANDOLU RAVI 
KRISHNA CHANDOLU MANJULA EWNO 15-02-2002 919441677482 Indian OPEN SEAT

200148397 31724 SANDEEP MUKESH KUMAR MANJU EWNO 09-08-1999 919899875832 Indian OPEN SEAT

390104432 31726
BHARAT 
SEERVI BINJARAM SEERVI GANWARI DEVI BCNO 11-11-1999 918003169582 Indian OPEN SEAT

390337798 31727
MANEESH 
KUMAR VIJAY SINGH BIRWATI SCNO 01-04-2002 917372990069 Indian OPEN SEAT

170302194 31731
PRATYANSHU 
DEWANGAN

DEVENDRA 
KUMAR 
DEWANGAN KRISHNA DEWANGAN BCNO 06-01-2002 916263255684 Indian OPEN SEAT

200111885 31732
JATIN 
AGGARWAL

KRISHAN 
AGGARWAL SUNITA AGGARWAL GNNO 28-12-2000 918448749467 Indian OPEN SEAT

390506783 31734
CHHAVI 
AGRAWAL

SURENDRA 
KUMAR 
AGRAWAL ANJU AGRAWAL GNNO 12-09-2001

833277040483
32 Indian OPEN SEAT

280305095 31739

NANDITHA 
SARA 
MUTHALALY M K SIMON MAHIMA SARA SIMON GNNO 17-07-2000 919447056573 Indian OPEN SEAT

230209371 31741 AMIT HANUMAN MUKESH DEVI BCNO 15-06-2000 919416330083 Indian OPEN SEAT

260201202 31745 NIDHI KUMARI KANHAIYA LAL HEMANTI KUMARI BCNO 21-04-1999
358783401635
87 Indian OPEN SEAT

Page 1176 of 7016



LIST FOR EIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR STRAY VACANCY UG 2019 (OPEN SEAT)
Rollno Rank Name FatherName MotherName CandCat Dob mobileNo Nationality AppliedCounselling

140215316 31746

MOHAMMAD 
ANISUR 
RAHMAN

MUHAMMAD 
LIYAQUATE ALI 
RAHMAN

M THASNEEM 
AKHTHAR RAHMAN GNNO 05-05-2000 919706056152 Indian OPEN SEAT

440708345 31748
VISHAL 
KUMAR SONI

VIJAY KUMAR 
SETH SHAKUNTALA SONI BCNO 07-08-2000 917376710017 Indian OPEN SEAT

390400171 31750
KUMARI 
KRITIKA MUKUND KUMAR BABY KUMARI BCNO 14-02-2001 919799306450 Indian OPEN SEAT

270509114 31753 SPARSHA NEELAKANTAPPA NIRMALA BCNO 12-09-2001 919341136622 Indian OPEN SEAT

390309502 31757
RAJESHWAARI 
KALLA SUNIL KALLA NAMITA S KALLA GNNO 02-03-2000 919462651616 Indian OPEN SEAT

160102741 31758
ASTITAV 
MITTAL SANJAY MITTAL SHRUTI MITTAL GNNO 01-11-2001 919896190507 Indian OPEN SEAT

281115141 31759 DEVIKA P B C PRADEEP BEENA V BCNO 25-06-2000 919495302430 Indian OPEN SEAT

390305492 31761
SAGNIK 
CHAKRABORTY

SUSANTA 
CHAKRABORTY

SUDIPTA 
CHAKRABORTY GNNO 20-06-2000 919679777043 Indian OPEN SEAT

460400660 31762 AHANA DUTTA AKHIL DUTTA SNIGDHA DUTTA GNNO 16-06-2001 919153110524 Indian OPEN SEAT

390402465 31766
HEENA 
THADANI

RAJENDRA 
THADANI VANDANA THADANI GNNO 27-08-2000 919413793735 Indian OPEN SEAT

380201658 31767
LOVEDEEP 
SINGH BALJINDER SINGH PARMJEET KAUR GNNO 01-03-2001 918847020711 Indian OPEN SEAT

150222084 31769
ABHINAV 
PRAKASH

RABINDRA 
PRASAD SINHA RANJEETA SINHA BCNO 10-12-1998 919334526855 Indian OPEN SEAT

390359061 31773 MANOJ YADAV
PHOOL CHAND 
YADAV KAVITA YADAV BCNO 05-11-1998 917891064905 Indian OPEN SEAT

380500446 31775 ASHOK GARG NARESH GARG USHA GARG EWNO 10-01-2000 919465194451 Indian OPEN SEAT

160109272 31778
JAYANT 
SHARMA PRIT LAL SHARMA SANDHYA SHARMA GNNO 02-07-2001 919817014702 Indian OPEN SEAT

280814091 31780 SHAHEEMA ASHRAF A SAMEERA A BCNO 19-09-2000 916238077471 Indian OPEN SEAT
280905736 31783 RISHANA A K SAIDALAVI A K ARIFA C BCNO 09-05-2001 919846811429 Indian OPEN SEAT
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450200185 31784
DEEPANSHI 
MAHAJAN

RAMAN KUMAR 
MAHAJAN NITU MAHAJAN GNNO 06-12-2001 918859000564 Indian OPEN SEAT

410901428 31786 HARISHANKAR ANBUKKARASAN ALAGAMMAL BCNO 06-11-2001 919487469360 Indian OPEN SEAT
440110232 31788 SABIR KHAN SHABBIR KHAN SHABANAM BEGAM BCNO 08-01-1996 919536911927 Indian OPEN SEAT

390333739 31789
DHARMESH 
GAUTAM

MUKUT BIHARI 
GAUTAM MANJU LATA GAUTAM EWNO 18-06-2000 916350694071 Indian OPEN SEAT

280710451 31791
R PIRIYA 
ROSHNI

M 
RAMACHANDRAN M MUTHULAKSHMI GNNO 21-11-2000 919442626281 Indian OPEN SEAT

420110057 31793

ANAS ABDUL 
GAFFAR 
SHEIKH

MOHAMMED 
ABDUL GAFFAR SHAHEDA KAUSAR EWNO 16-12-2000 919440705555 Indian OPEN SEAT

360406069 31794
ROSHAN 
KUMAR SAHU

BISWAMITRA 
SAHU SANJUKTA BEHERA BCNO 24-03-2001 919777225762 Indian OPEN SEAT

390514768 31798 KIRAN MALA RAM BHIKHI DEVI GNNO 30-12-2001 918890376041 Indian OPEN SEAT

120200945 31800
UNNAM 
BOBBY

U LAKSHMI 
REDDY N LAKSHMI RAJYAM GNNO 22-10-2002 919440377179 Indian OPEN SEAT

120507186 31802
MULA 
SOWMYA

MULA VENU 
GOPALA RAO MULA HYMAVATHI BCNO 16-08-2000 918247481431 Indian OPEN SEAT

390507207 31804
NAINIKA 
CHANDRA

SUBHASH 
CHANDRA BABITA RANI GUPTA BCNO 12-11-1996 917044708701 Indian OPEN SEAT

160113489 31805
GUNPREET 
SINGH

MANMOHAN 
SINGH KIRAN NARULA GNNO 06-11-2001 918194878323 Indian OPEN SEAT

390361661 31806 RAHUL DHAL AADRAM PUSHPA RANI SCNO 15-08-1999 919829858766 Indian OPEN SEAT

280901126 31807

SHAN 
MUSTHANJID 
K V

AHAMMED 
KUTTY K V ZAKKEENA K C BCNO 13-07-1999 919847410862 Indian OPEN SEAT

380202859 31808 SACHIN BRIJLAL CHANDRAWATI BCNO 10-04-1999 918529459251 Indian OPEN SEAT
200145502 31809 MAHIN ABDUL REHMAN TARA BEGUM BCNO 29-01-2000 918851692864 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390359486 31810
ANKITA 
KHICHAR

ARJUN LAL 
KHICHAR BANARASI DEVI BCNO 02-08-2000 919636509285 Indian OPEN SEAT

281004221 31811 NANDANA K R RAMADAS K V SUMALATHA K BCNO 19-05-1999 917025052380 Indian OPEN SEAT

311106352 31812

RATHI 
MUKUND 
MOHAN

RATHI MOHAN 
ZUMBARLAL PRAMILA GNNO 01-08-2000 918087712635 Indian OPEN SEAT

410800822 31817 YAALINI N NAGARAJAN S SARASWATHI N BCNO 08-03-2000 919944178335 Indian OPEN SEAT

360415044 31819
AMIT 
PATTNAIK

KISHOR 
CHANDRA 
PATTNAIK BHARATI BEHERA GNNO 03-11-2000 919437295827 Indian OPEN SEAT

390509870 31821 SAKSHI SINGH PIYUSH KUMAR KANCHAN SINGH BCNO 28-09-1999 919795999977 Indian OPEN SEAT
200122073 31828 MOHD ATIF MOHD AFZAL SHEHNAZ BEGUM EWNO 04-12-2000 918588021752 Indian OPEN SEAT
390105244 31830 KANCHAN JAI PRAKASH SAROJ SCNO 27-03-1997 917891639259 Indian OPEN SEAT

390304993 31831
ANUSHA 
CHOUDHARY

ASHOK KUMAR 
CHOUDHARY SAROJ CHOUDHARY BCNO 08-09-2001 919414823764 Indian OPEN SEAT

160116141 31834
GUNJAN 
MANCHANDA

SUBHASH 
MANCHANDA REKHA MANCHANDA GNNO 11-04-1999 919417479585 Indian OPEN SEAT

441100071 31838
SHANTI 
SHAURYA

SHREERAM 
PRAJAPATI ASHA DEVI BCNO 05-09-2001 918544342866 Indian OPEN SEAT

150217857 31839 MUKUL GUPTA
MAKHAN LAL 
GUPTA MILAN GUPTA BCNO 24-12-1999 919006889003 Indian OPEN SEAT

460810858 31843
MOHONA 
CHAKRABORTY

ARUP 
CHAKRABORTY RUNA CHAKRABORTY GNNO 16-04-1999 917003159938 Indian OPEN SEAT

230104568 31845
VANSHIKA 
TYAGI DUSHYANT TYAGI SANGEETA TYAGI EWNO 01-08-2001 919811267202 Indian OPEN SEAT

300303147 31852 YASHI SONI GOPAL JAYSHREE BCNO 01-03-1998 919713716207 Indian OPEN SEAT

440208692 31853 RAHUL YADAV
MARKANDEY 
YADAV SAVITRI DEVI BCNO 10-08-1997 917752866418 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420129211 31855
BASAVOJU 
GANESH

BASAVOJU 
SRINIVASA CHARY

BASAVOJU 
KRISHNAVENI BCNO 03-01-2000 919908956158 Indian OPEN SEAT

280303206 31857

SMITA 
RAECHEL 
MATHEW

MATHEW 
GEORGE GEETHA GEORGE GNNO 04-05-2000 919447763543 Indian OPEN SEAT

281206694 31858
KRISHNAVENI 
P S

SANTHOSH 
KUMAR DANI BCNO 23-08-1999 919961235976 Indian OPEN SEAT

380201884 31860
DEEPIKA 
SINGLA

RAVINDER 
KUMAR MANJU BALA GNNO 04-09-2001 916283909563 Indian OPEN SEAT

450203414 31861
SUHANI 
CHHABRA SATISH KUMAR REENA RANI GNNO 11-11-2000 917464979755 Indian OPEN SEAT

311406938 31863
SURAJ 
CHAUDHARY

SANTOSHKUMAR 
CHAUDHARY SANGEETA SCNO 21-11-1999 916388099805 Indian OPEN SEAT

370102283 31864
GOKULA 
KRISHNAN S SRIKANTH S LATHA SRIKANTH GNNO 25-01-2001 919843371204 Indian OPEN SEAT

440511275 31865 NIDA JAWED
JAWED ALAM 
LARI NIGAR ANJUM BCNO 05-01-1999 918543996535 Indian OPEN SEAT

420104588 31866
JANGYASENEE 
MOHANTA

SHARAT 
CHANDRA 
MOHANTA SASMITA MOHANTA GNNO 05-03-2001 918096237476 Indian OPEN SEAT

440203981 31871 SHAILY VERMA
SANT RAM 
VERMA MAHESHWARI VERMA BCNO 06-07-2000 918318033425 Indian OPEN SEAT

300100235 31873
NATASHA 
NATHANI

RAMESH KUMAR 
NATHANI MEENU NATHANI GNNO 03-01-2000 919893125706 Indian OPEN SEAT

310909876 31882
JATALE AKASH 
SITARAM SITARAM SUVARNA BCNO 05-01-2000 917507067940 Indian OPEN SEAT

230201169 31884 RITU BHAG SINGH SUNITA DEVI GNNO 05-10-2001 919050574847 Indian OPEN SEAT

280103579 31886
ANURANJANA 
N

NAVEENKUMAR 
P C JINU M M BCNO 12-05-2000 919446348317 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270702556 31887
V S 
HARIKUMAR M SUKUMARAN VASANTHI K M BCNO 20-03-2001 919497449196 Indian OPEN SEAT

280611241 31889 ATHUL U
UNNIKRISHNA 
PILLAI SREEDEVI GNNO 29-05-1998 919495167167 Indian OPEN SEAT

420504924 31891

VEMULA 
SHRAVAN 
RUSHI VEMULA MAHESH SWARGAM ARUNA BCNO 31-08-2001 919866573987 Indian OPEN SEAT

200112782 31895
MOHD AMAN 
ANSARI

MOHD AKRAM 
ANSARI FARZANA BCNO 05-12-1997 917417540332 Indian OPEN SEAT

420301322 31898
PUJALA 
NIKHILA

PUJALA 
NARASIMHA RAO

PUJALA 
NAGAMALLESWARI BCNO 17-11-2001 919948636152 Indian OPEN SEAT

390309785 31903
APOORV 
KUMAR DEO

SHAILENDRA 
KUMAR DEO PUNAM DEO GNNO 27-01-2001 919431334996 Indian OPEN SEAT

280400882 31904
ASHIN K 
ASHOK ASHOKAN T SHYNI K A BCNO 21-07-1999 918921912929 Indian OPEN SEAT

420110665 31906

ORUGANTI 
PRANATHI 
DATTA

ORUGANTI V SRI 
VIDYANATH ORUGANTI MEENA GNNO 11-07-2002 919490505520 Indian OPEN SEAT

120601355 31908

LANKA 
VENKATA 
YASWANTH 
RAHUL

LANKA VENKATA 
RAMANA BABU

GANDHAM SARADA 
VANI GNNO 16-03-2001 919494194363 Indian OPEN SEAT

280602108 31909 SHEHNA
SHEREEF 
MEERASAHIB NAZILA SHEREEF BCNO 04-06-1999 919567734869 Indian OPEN SEAT

230204404 31910 REENU RAMAVTAR MEENA EWNO 15-09-2000 918813904041 Indian OPEN SEAT

360503521 31912
ANKIT RAMAN 
KHUNTIA

MANOJA KUMAR 
KHUNTIA PRANATI KHUNTIA GNNO 01-08-2000 918917373447 Indian OPEN SEAT

200133810 31914
MD RAZAUL 
MUSTAFA

MD MOINUL 
ISLAM

RABIYA KHATOON 
CHISTY EWNO 06-11-1999 919760802465 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420505028 31917
NEHA 
TABASUM

MOHAMMAD 
MUNAWAR 
GHORI NASIHA BCNO 15-12-2001 919959923422 Indian OPEN SEAT

311506153 31919

WAYAL 
SHREYASH 
BIPINCHANDR
A BIPINCHANDRA ALPANA BCNO 10-07-2001 918483928099 Indian OPEN SEAT

390502483 31922 FARAH RANA MD FATHUL BARI RIZWANA KHATOON GNNO 20-08-2000 919571119665 Indian OPEN SEAT

390316074 31923
GUNJAN 
KHANDELWAL

RAJESH 
KHANDELWAL ANSHU KHANDELWAL GNNO 08-07-2001 917597177664 Indian OPEN SEAT

270709196 31924
PURUSHOTHA
M K SRINIVASULU K KAMALAMMA T BCNO 30-09-2001 917892857016 Indian OPEN SEAT

200118323 31925
TAQUEEUR 
RAHMAN

MD ZAKIRUR 
RAHMAN BIBI NAHID TABASSUM BCNO 25-03-1999 917838920158 Indian OPEN SEAT

280105911 31928 VARUN S NAIR
SURENDRANATH 
V SUNITHA P GNNO 02-08-1999 919048967085 Indian OPEN SEAT

441110702 31930
SIDDHARTH 
DUBEY SANJAY DUBEY ARCHANA DUBEY GNNO 26-08-2000 918299337670 Indian OPEN SEAT

410803239 31933
NITHESHKUMA
R G GUNASEKARAN S MAHESHWARI M BCNO 10-11-2001 918667707983 Indian OPEN SEAT

300305376 31935
PRATEEKSHA 
SHARMA

DHARMENDRA 
SHARMA KAMLESH SHARMA GNNO 17-06-1999 919827615452 Indian OPEN SEAT

120303247 31936

PUDI 
SATHEESH 
KUMAR

PUDI 
YEDUKONDALU PUDI SUNITHA BCNO 17-08-1998 919177058478 Indian OPEN SEAT

440402294 31937 NITIN SHARMA ASHOK SHARMA UMA SHARMA EWNO 02-07-2000 917261887858 Indian OPEN SEAT

390335080 31939
PURUTEJ 
UDDESHYA

PURUSHOTTAM 
KUMAR PUNAM SINHA BCNO 23-08-1998 917250829084 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390364407 31941
ABHAY 
GURJAR

HARSI RAM 
GURJAR PREM LATA DEVI BCNO 07-10-1998 919636877370 Indian OPEN SEAT

420503780 31947
NEHA BHANU 
MOHAMMAD

SHAFI 
MOHAMMAD SAFIYA BEGUM BCNO 08-09-2000 919948962115 Indian OPEN SEAT

390103348 31948 ASLAM KHAN GAFFAR KHAN HAMIDAN BANO GNNO 13-12-1998 917023230917 Indian OPEN SEAT

380100939 31949
HARSIMAR 
KAUR KAHLON BALJINDER SINGH KANWALPREET KAUR GNNO 20-09-2000 919803081748 Indian OPEN SEAT

441111971 31952 BHAVY RAJ KUSH KUMAR SUDHA KUMARI GNNO 28-02-2002 918290964911 Indian OPEN SEAT

440201806 31953
ALEENA 
FARHEEN ZAFAR HASHMI RANA PARVEEN EWNO 08-04-1998 919450588296 Indian OPEN SEAT

420115469 31954
GURRAPU 
HARIPRIYA

GURRAPU 
RAMESH GURRAPU LAXMI BCNO 25-09-1998 919866575927 Indian OPEN SEAT

160117440 31955
ARUN KUMAR 
DOGRA VIJAY KUMAR MEENU GNNO 22-10-2000 918146843834 Indian OPEN SEAT

390324910 31956
SIDDHARTH 
SINGH RAJENDRA SINGH URMILA SINGH EWNO 24-09-2000 918874208353 Indian OPEN SEAT

200130657 31957
JAHNAVI 
MISHRA RAJEEV MISHRA VANDANA GNNO 29-06-2000 918851595977 Indian OPEN SEAT

390317110 31959
VIKASH 
GURJAR

GIRDHARI LAL 
GURJAR BEENA DEVI BCNO 15-03-2001 919982283895 Indian OPEN SEAT

260303790 31962
SHRADDHA 
SUMAN SMITA UMESH MAHTO MEENA DEVI BCNO 19-09-1997 918409209685 Indian OPEN SEAT

120510718 31963 B PREETHI B R KRISHNAIAH B BHAGYALAKSHMI BCNO 15-05-2001 917889572519 Indian OPEN SEAT

280705818 31966
ARDRA 
SATHEESH SATHEESH L R LEELAMMA A S GNNO 04-04-2001 919496939883 Indian OPEN SEAT

440506967 31971 AYUSHI SINGH
ATUL KUMAR 
SINGH SHOBHA SINGH BCNO 03-07-1998 919451887824 Indian OPEN SEAT
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200128480 31973
KUMAR 
GAURAV

NARESH KUMAR 
CHAUHAN NIRMALA DEVI BCNO 28-03-2001 917361928355 Indian OPEN SEAT

440907069 31974 RITVIK VERMA
SANJAI KUMAR 
VERMA SHIVANI VERMA GNNO 12-02-2000 919837026695 Indian OPEN SEAT

281116406 31976
AFZAL 
HUSSAIN ZAKIR HUSSAIN K SAFEENA BEEVI S BCNO 17-01-1999 919447340805 Indian OPEN SEAT

441114166 31977
BHAVANA 
SINGH

PRADEEP KUMAR 
SINGH BABITA SINGH EWNO 26-08-1999 919984135947 Indian OPEN SEAT

280310466 31978
FATHIMA 
SAMAD ABDUL SAMAD SAFEENA SAMAD BCNO 30-04-1999 918301049122 Indian OPEN SEAT

460803658 31982
NILAKSHI 
PRAMANIK NIMAI PRAMANIK DEBJANI PRAMANIK GNNO 19-10-2001 918697041033 Indian OPEN SEAT

380302086 31983 ANIKET GUPTA
SANJAY KUMAR 
GUPTA SUNITA RANI GNNO 20-10-2000 919318865365 Indian OPEN SEAT

150227043 31984 AMAN KUMAR
RAM PRAVESH 
SINGH NILU DEVI BCNO 06-07-2001 919708735916 Indian OPEN SEAT

200108421 31985 ROZY RANA
SHAMSHER 
SINGH RANA SAVITA GNNO 14-06-1998 919306833079 Indian OPEN SEAT

390512779 31986 CHARVI SHAH
DAKSHESH R 
SHAH PUSHPA SHAH GNNO 06-12-2001 919827404208 Indian OPEN SEAT

120606518 31987 UNDRU ROHIT
UNDRU V V S 
PRASAD UNDRU ANITHA SCNO 28-09-1998 919494337682 Indian OPEN SEAT

200126566 31990
MUSKAN 
VERMA PREM KUMAR SEEMA RANI BCNO 02-03-2000 919560443300 Indian OPEN SEAT

440701606 31995
KRISHNA 
KANT GUPTA

CHANDRA 
SHEKHAR GUPTA BEENA GUPTA BCNO 07-06-1997 918787042953 Indian OPEN SEAT

390328872 31996 DOULA RAM
AGARA RAM 
KALABI NAVI DEVI BCNO 10-05-1991 918239831180 Indian OPEN SEAT

120200658 32001
G RAMESH 
KUMAR G DASTAGIRI G PADMAVATHI EWNO 20-12-2000 919701402314 Indian OPEN SEAT
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310807578 32002

KAMALKAR 
PRATHAMESH 
PRABHAKAR PRABHAKAR MANISHA GNNO 23-09-2001 918605204545 Indian OPEN SEAT

311023263 32003

SHREYA 
DINESH 
VIDYARTHI

DINESH 
VIDYARTHI MAITRAI KUMARI GNNO 02-05-2002 919819448304 Indian OPEN SEAT

390312429 32006

SANJAY 
KUMAR 
CHOUDHARY

RAGHU NATH 
CHOUDHARY JAYANA DEVI BCNO 05-09-1999 917734930244 Indian OPEN SEAT

160113188 32007 ABHISHEK GURDEV SINGH USHA RANI BCNO 10-10-2000 918395997765 Indian OPEN SEAT

160109408 32008
SUKHRAJ 
SINGH BALRAJ SINGH KAWALJEET KAUR GNNO 18-05-1999 919896488065 Indian OPEN SEAT

440203438 32010
VISHNU 
DEVANAND RAJPATI GYAN DEVI BCNO 03-10-1998 917268912485 Indian OPEN SEAT

440404420 32011 PIYUSH HOON MAHIPAL SINGH HARWATI BCNO 07-08-1998 918433014564 Indian OPEN SEAT

310905827 32012

TAYDE 
ADISHREE 
NITIN NITIN UJJWALA BCNO 04-04-2001 917066096065 Indian OPEN SEAT

390355097 32019 JUNAID KHAN MAQSOOD KHAN SANJIDA BEGAM GNNO 18-08-2001 918107532749 Indian OPEN SEAT

311103568 32021

MAYUR 
SWAPAN 
BISWAS SWAPAN POONAM GNNO 22-10-2000 919673191373 Indian OPEN SEAT

170101369 32022
SHRUTI 
VERMA

CHANDRABHAN 
VERMA LALITA VERMA GNNO 14-09-2000 919516925675 Indian OPEN SEAT

390358222 32023
PRIYANKA 
JYANI MANI RAM JYANI KUNDANI DEVI BCNO 12-07-1996 918094928916 Indian OPEN SEAT

390319527 32024
MAHENDRA 
SINGH GURJAR RAJESH GURJAR SHIMLA DEVI BCNO 28-09-2000 919694067895 Indian OPEN SEAT
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440600779 32025
KIRTI 
SHRIVASTAVA

SUSHIL 
SHRIVASTAVA RENU SHRIVASTAVA GNNO 25-08-1999 919415405332 Indian OPEN SEAT

280706114 32026
HARIKRISHNA
N R REMESAN S REKHA M BCNO 18-12-1999 919495705861 Indian OPEN SEAT

300100297 32027
ANUSHREE 
MALVIYA

RAM PRATAP 
MALVIYA SAJAN MALVIYA BCNO 29-05-1999 917440655661 Indian OPEN SEAT

160103538 32028 MOHIT SINGH
MOHINDER 
SINGH NEELAM RANI GNNO 24-02-2000 918708998452 Indian OPEN SEAT

390306859 32035
KESHAV 
KUMAR SANJAY SHARMA SUMAN DEVI EWNO 05-01-2001 916203635738 Indian OPEN SEAT

410210569 32036 BHAVNA R M V RAJAKUMAR VINODINI RAJAKUMAR GNNO 02-05-2001 918015291964 Indian OPEN SEAT

120509005 32037

PRANAV 
MAHI 
BHUSHAN 
SALANTI

J V RAMA 
MOHANA RAO 
SALANTI

VARA LAKSHMI 
SALANTI BCNO 24-09-2001 919618891754 Indian OPEN SEAT

440700981 32041

PREETAM 
KUMAR 
AGRAHARI

AGYARAM 
AGRAHARI SUMITRA DEVI EWNO 05-07-1995 919453648890 Indian OPEN SEAT

360503000 32047
SUNEETA 
NANDA

SACHIDANANDA 
NANDA GITANJALI NANDA EWNO 15-09-2002 919438124810 Indian OPEN SEAT

200129360 32050
DHRUV 
RUSTAGI

CHAMAN 
RUSTAGI NEETU RUSTAGI EWNO 23-05-2000

091999004937
7 Indian OPEN SEAT

170303127 32051
AYUSH 
SHUKLA L K SHUKLA ANITA SHUKLA GNNO 10-06-2001 917770888685 Indian OPEN SEAT

440900979 32052 MARYA ALAM SARFARAZ ALAM NAZNEEN ALAM BCNO 11-04-1999 918630616887 Indian OPEN SEAT

200115507 32057 CHHAVI ANAND PRAKASH ANITA RANI BCNO 12-09-2001 919868861749 Indian OPEN SEAT
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260307160 32058
MONICA 
MEHTA

KRISHNA 
KISHORE MAHTO MEENA DEVI BCNO 06-03-1999 918340799163 Indian OPEN SEAT

300103659 32060
AVANTIKA 
MENON P VIJAY KUMAR LATHIKA VIJAY KUMAR GNNO 31-07-2001 918370080976 Indian OPEN SEAT

420103910 32065

PRONOY 
SARMACHARJE
E

DEVASHISH 
SARMACHARJEE

SAMPA 
SARMACHARJEE GNNO 20-03-2000 919000553827 Indian OPEN SEAT

281100956 32066
J JITHIN 
CHANDRAN

K 
JAYACHANDRAN 
CHETTIAR B S VIJAYASREE BCNO 11-05-1999 919497470234 Indian OPEN SEAT

390323095 32068
DEVESH 
PANCHOLI

HARI OM 
PANCHOLI PRATIMA PANCHOLI GNNO 22-07-2000 919785038746 NRI OPEN SEAT

120504562 32069

GOOTY 
THANMAY 
REDDY G VIJAYA KUMAR G LAKSHMI DEVI GNNO 24-08-2001 919491984043 Indian OPEN SEAT

420400176 32070

ANTHIREDDYG
ARI 
RAJESHWARI

ANTHIREDDYGARI 
 NARSIMHA 
REDDY

ANTHIREDDYGARI 
SUJATHA EWNO 03-01-2001 919963383309 Indian OPEN SEAT

281210434 32073

MUHAMMED 
AFSAL 
ATHANIKKAL

DR ABDUL 
SATHAR 
ATHANIKKAL

ZUBAIDA METHUVIL 
NALAKATHU BCNO 11-05-2000 919048337334 Indian OPEN SEAT

120500089 32076

PALLAVUR 
LOVA 
KAMAKSHI P V L KRISHNA PALLAVUR V LAKSHMI EWNO 07-10-2002 918688330338 Indian OPEN SEAT

311001445 32078

VANI 
BALASUBRAM
ANIAN IYER

BALASUBRAMANI
AN 
AKILESWARAN 
IYER

LATHA 
BALASUBRAMANIAN 
IYER GNNO 18-10-1999 918879233276 Indian OPEN SEAT

441003766 32079 ARSHAD ALAM
MD MUKHTAR 
ALAM NOORJAHAN BEGUM EWNO 04-04-1999 917895033980 Indian OPEN SEAT
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440716073 32081 ATUL PAL HAREE NATH PAL SHARADA DEVI BCNO 06-07-1995 918858863030 Indian OPEN SEAT

281203954 32082 ALBIN PRINCE PRINCE M C REENA EWNO 02-10-2000 918921032414 Indian OPEN SEAT

120513948 32083
NALLAMILLI 
SAI BHARGAVI

NALLAMILLI 
SUBBA REDDY NALLAMILLI SITA GNNO 18-04-2001 919849844888 Indian OPEN SEAT

280815392 32085
RIFDU 
RAHMAN K

KUNIYIL ABDUL 
NAZAR MEHARBAN M BCNO 08-01-2002 919946323297 Indian OPEN SEAT

281205921 32086 SIBLE A M MATHAI A K ANNIE MATHAI GNNO 22-04-1998 919947671366 Indian OPEN SEAT

390504377 32087 NEETU NEHRA
SULTAN SINGH 
NEHRA JAYANA DEVI BCNO 10-05-1999 918696077725 Indian OPEN SEAT

200154551 32088 AANCHAL DEEPAK ANTIL POONAM BCNO 01-12-2000 919034689673 Indian OPEN SEAT

220802911 32089 MEHTA DVITI VAIBHAV MEHTA VAISHALI MEHTA GNNO 27-02-2001 919687625676 Indian OPEN SEAT

440900045 32092
ABHISHEK 
TEJASVI SHYAM LAL PUSHPA DEVI SCNO 04-06-2001 918449641736 Indian OPEN SEAT

440101511 32093
MANAS 
AGRAWAL

MANISH 
AGRAWAL SHRUTI AGRAWAL GNNO 23-08-2001 918791490600 Indian OPEN SEAT

220104333 32094

ANJALI 
GOVIND 
AGARWAL

GOVIND PAVAN 
KUMAR 
AGARWAL

ANU GOVIND 
AGARWAL GNNO 18-03-2001 919104002678 Indian OPEN SEAT

390514672 32100
SANJANA 
DHAKAR

BABU LAL 
DHAKAR DURGA DHAKAR BCNO 14-10-1999 919413900343 Indian OPEN SEAT

281003688 32101
ABHIJITH 
KRISHNAN P

M P 
BALAKRISHNAN P R SUJATHA BCNO 10-02-1999 918086402913 Indian OPEN SEAT

390512213 32102
DIGJAYA 
GOLAS

SANTOSH 
KUMAR GUPTA JYOTSANA GUPTA GNNO 14-09-2000 917906866564 Indian OPEN SEAT

300312035 32103
KAPIL 
RATHORE

MOHAN 
RATHORE MAMTA RATHORE BCNO 19-05-1999 917566524642 Indian OPEN SEAT

390411133 32105
PRINCE 
ABHINAV

KRITYANAND 
PANDIT ANMOL DEVI BCNO 05-03-1999 917023755210 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390508987 32107 JUHI
RAKESH KUMAR 
PANDEY MAMTA RANI EWNO 03-08-1998 919560919421 Indian OPEN SEAT

390200707 32110
PRATEEK 
SHARMA

RAMANAND 
SHARMA ANITA SHARMA EWNO 29-01-2001 919252202521 Indian OPEN SEAT

300102594 32117
DISHI 
CHOUKSEY

MAHESH 
CHOUKSEY PUSHPA CHOUKSEY BCNO 03-01-2001 919826219145 Indian OPEN SEAT

230205228 32118 ROHIT YADAV RAKESH KUMAR SARITA DEVI BCNO 22-12-2001 919873301747 Indian OPEN SEAT

280301834 32119

KARTHIKA 
MURALEEDHA
RAN

P K 
MURALEEDHARA
N MINI V APPUKUTTAN BCNO 18-02-2000 919207460871 Indian OPEN SEAT

380401547 32120
KULDEEP 
KAUR MANBIR SINGH VINDERPAL KAUR BCNO 19-07-2000 919780014125 Indian OPEN SEAT

120604662 32126

NAMMI JAYA 
VARDHANA 
LAKSHMI 
SAKET

NAMMI SATYA 
SIVA SUBHASH 
KUMAR NAMMI PADMAJA BCNO 14-05-2002 919948070271 Indian OPEN SEAT

390516660 32127

VISHAKHA 
KUMARI 
SHARMA

HANUMAN 
PRASAD SHARMA GIRJESH DEVI GNNO 07-06-1999 917975492295 Indian OPEN SEAT

200149403 32133 RITESH SATYANARAIN MANJU GNNO 27-12-2001 917289072896 Indian OPEN SEAT

310704197 32136
SIDDHARTH 
SAPAKALE ANAND SONALI SCNO 07-05-2001 919850211339 Indian OPEN SEAT

410104021 32137

ANGEL 
SARAVANA 
PRIYA A

S ANNAMALAI 
PANDIAN V KAVITHA GNNO 17-05-2001 919444252641 Indian OPEN SEAT

390325494 32139
PRADYUMN 
LOHAR MOTI LAL LOHAR CHANDA CHOUHAN BCNO 13-11-2001 919829105028 Indian OPEN SEAT

390509303 32145
SHREYA 
GUPTA

PRADEEP KUMAR 
GUPTA LAKSHMI GUPTA BCNO 05-05-2001 919672212730 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280805256 32146

AMAL 
SWALIHA 
MUNDOLY FAISAL M ARIFA K BCNO 27-03-2000 918547182839 Indian OPEN SEAT

280814037 32148
AMAL 
KRISHNA D V BABU D JAYASREE BCNO 30-03-1999 919400594206 Indian OPEN SEAT

300400103 32152 ALOK PANDEY
RAM NARESH 
PANDEY MAYA PANDEY GNNO 21-02-1998 918349865411 Indian OPEN SEAT

311010736 32155

SHAIKH 
MOHD TABISH 
MOHD DANISH MOHD DANISH RUBI EWNO 11-06-2000 918356810438 Indian OPEN SEAT

440704482 32157 MOHD UZAIR ZAHIR UDDIN RUKHSANA BEGUM BCNO 24-08-1999 919369787337 Indian OPEN SEAT

390326881 32160

MOHAMMAD 
YAQOOB 
KHAN

MUMTAZ 
AHMED KHAN

TASNEEM KAUSAR 
KHAN EWNO 01-01-2000 919820524642 Indian OPEN SEAT

280708312 32161

ALBIN 
MATHEWS 
JOSEPH

MATHEW M 
JOSEPH SUBI MATHEW GNNO 28-10-2000 919961019157 Indian OPEN SEAT

311512121 32162

TANMAY 
BHUSHAN 
KHARE

BHUSHAN U 
KHARE MANASI B KHARE GNNO 25-05-2000 919326438344 Indian OPEN SEAT

120500611 32163
KANTA 
HARSHITHA

K KOTESWARA 
RAO K VENKATA PADMA EWNO 31-07-2000 919440525919 Indian OPEN SEAT

160109102 32165
KANAK 
SHARMA SUSHIL KUMAR VINOD SHARMA GNNO 14-11-2001 919416105415 Indian OPEN SEAT

390510561 32168
AMBBA 
KUMARI

GOPAL JEE 
MISHRA KIRAN MISHRA EWNO 30-10-1999 918529120484 Indian OPEN SEAT

220116087 32171

PATEL 
SWAPNIL 
DILIPKUMAR

PATEL 
DILIPKUMAR 
POPATBHAI

PATEL MEENABAHEN 
DILIPKUMAR GNNO 15-07-2002 919428061027 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280107041 32172 LECHU S PRIYA SUNIMON K S SELIN M A BCNO 07-05-1999 919562341161 Indian OPEN SEAT

280802383 32173
MUHAMMED 
RUMAIZ M ABDUL RASAK P K SAFOORA BCNO 01-06-2000 918086668436 Indian OPEN SEAT

440708020 32174 ANKITA YADAV
DHARMENDRA 
SINGH YADAV SHANTI YADAV BCNO 10-05-1998 919648523443 Indian OPEN SEAT

440506764 32175
KUNDAN 
KUMAR BACHCHA SHAH SHOBHA DEVI BCNO 22-02-2001 916280211679 Indian OPEN SEAT

390305214 32176 MUDIT SINGH HOSHIYAR SINGH ARCHANA GNNO 06-07-2000
745194144374
51 Indian OPEN SEAT

390348785 32177

VINOD 
KUMAR 
SHARMA

MOOL CHAND 
SHARMA PREM DEVI EWNO 10-08-1998 917615055682 Indian OPEN SEAT

460401924 32178 PREETI BAG PRANATOSH BAG UJJALA BAG BCNO 18-01-2001 919800947974 Indian OPEN SEAT

440906109 32180 PREETI HUDDA DAVINDER SINGH AMRISH GNNO 02-12-1997 919557409560 Indian OPEN SEAT

450100560 32184
PARAS 
KANDWAL

SHAKTI SINGH 
KANDWAL ANITA KANDWAL GNNO 28-08-2000 918875318764 Indian OPEN SEAT

440104828 32186
SHIVAM 
BAJPEYEE ANOOP BAJPEYEE MAYA DEVI EWNO 01-04-1997 919170364064 Indian OPEN SEAT

390316454 32189
FAGUNI 
KHANDELWAL

NARESH 
KHANDELWAL BHARTI GUPTA GNNO 06-10-2000 919602740706 Indian OPEN SEAT

311005494 32191

PIPALIYA 
DHRUV 
JAYENDRABHA
I JAYENDRABHAI MITTABEN EWNO 23-01-2001 919326690640 Indian OPEN SEAT

390100414 32192
RAVI RANJAN 
PATEL ANIMESH KUMAR NISHA SINHA BCNO 02-02-1999 919472899396 Indian OPEN SEAT
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460818460 32195
UTTARAN 
KUNDU

SRIJIB CHANDRA 
KUNDU

SANKHA SUBHRA 
KUNDU GNNO 15-01-2000 919434723165 Indian OPEN SEAT

200153971 32196
RAKSHA 
CHAUHAN AJIT KUMAR SADHNA CHAUHAN GNNO 25-03-2001 917303912205 Indian OPEN SEAT

270212563 32198
PRAJWAL S 
SURE S V SURESH P JALAJAKSHI GNNO 11-12-2001 919443910217 Indian OPEN SEAT

280107048 32200
ASHA 
SASEENDRAN SASEENDRAN JALAJAKUMARI BCNO 05-11-1992 919288128573 Indian OPEN SEAT

280903416 32204
NIBA 
FATHIMA T E ABDULLA T E RAMLATH T E BCNO 26-11-1999 919562750611 Indian OPEN SEAT

310901154 32207

SHIRPURKAR 
SAKSHI 
KISHOR

SHIRPURKAR 
KISHOR 
ACHUTRAO

SHIRPURKAR SWATI 
KISHOR GNNO 19-03-2001

752299233091
01 Indian OPEN SEAT

220701338 32209
SHIVAM H 
PAUN

HASMUKH M 
PAUN LATA H PAUN EWNO 01-01-2001 918758554815 Indian OPEN SEAT

390506864 32210 NIKITA SINGH RAMESH KUMAR SUMAN KUMARI SCNO 11-06-1999 918948436719 Indian OPEN SEAT

460101805 32212
SWAHITAGNI 
CHAKRABORTY

DEB KUMAR 
CHAKRABORTY MITA CHAKRABORTY GNNO 15-04-2002 919239148862 Indian OPEN SEAT

280911206 32213 ASWIN G S GOVINDAN P P SINI GNNO 21-07-1999 919495502218 Indian OPEN SEAT

440301086 32215
SYED GULAM 
MOINUDDIN

SYED GULAM 
MOHIUDDIN 
JEELANI YASMEEN EWNO 17-02-2000 919997444896 Indian OPEN SEAT

430100415 32216 RAHUL DAS
BIKASH RANJAN 
DAS

INDIRA MAJUMDER 
DAS GNNO 25-01-2001 917432842108 Indian OPEN SEAT

230209883 32225 JYOTI JAGDISH SHARMA REETA EWNO 04-03-2000 919992512568 Indian OPEN SEAT
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450105508 32227
VIPUL 
MAITHANI K R MAITHANI REKHA MAITHANI BCNO 19-04-2000 917088512101 Indian OPEN SEAT

220100474 32229
SUMEET 
AGARWAL SUSHIL AGARWAL MEENAKSHI AGARWAL GNNO 26-01-2001 919375565653 Indian OPEN SEAT

280300495 32232
ANN SERENA 
WILSON WILSON THOMAS SUSAN WILSON GNNO 27-01-1999 919846004806 Indian OPEN SEAT

390321399 32234
NITIN 
KIRODIWAL VISHNU SAINI URMILA SAINI BCNO 05-08-2001 916376619983 Indian OPEN SEAT

410123302 32235 R SOORYA K RAMESH R MANJULA GNNO 21-12-2001 919444666714 Indian OPEN SEAT

390348806 32236
VIKAS 
CHAUDHARY VIJAY KUMAR

RAJDULARI 
CHAUDHARY GNNO 28-12-2001 918875220888 Indian OPEN SEAT

390505107 32237 LUCKY YADAV
HEM PRAKASH 
YADAV MANJU YADAV GNNO 19-12-1999 919460478051 Indian OPEN SEAT

270803481 32239 ADVAITH S SIVAKUMAR V JIJI M P GNNO 10-09-2001 919731667526 Indian OPEN SEAT

460401204 32244
NATASA 
GHOSH

TATHAGATA 
GHOSH SAKINA KHATUN GNNO 26-01-2002 919732041045 Indian OPEN SEAT

200146172 32246 RISHI KUMAR RAVI VERMA KANTA DEVI VERMA BCNO 22-01-2000 919560580251 Indian OPEN SEAT

390100208 32247 HARSHIT SONI
PAWAN KUMAR 
SONI SARITA SONI BCNO 15-10-2000 919413730790 Indian OPEN SEAT

390305524 32249
ASRIT 
PATTANAIK

ANUP KUMAR 
NAYAK LAXMI PRIYA NAYAK GNNO 23-12-2000 917978180208 Indian OPEN SEAT

230102023 32250
GAURAV 
KUNDU HITENDER KUNDU SHIPRA KUNDU GNNO 17-04-2001 919871047979 Indian OPEN SEAT

310103048 32251

PUND 
UDDHAV 
VANDAS VANDAS CHHAYA BCNO 25-03-2001 918830342628 Indian OPEN SEAT

300401208 32252
SHIVAM 
KUMAR SINGH ANILESH SINGH RANJU SINGH GNNO 02-03-1998 919630624591 Indian OPEN SEAT

300205703 32253
HAKEEM 
KHAN BEHNA BHOORE KHAN SABBO BANO BCNO 10-12-1999 917581930510 Indian OPEN SEAT
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220105489 32254

RAMCHANDA
NI TARIKA 
ANANDRAO

ANANDRAO 
GIRDHARILAL 
RAMCHANDANI

PINKY ANANDRAO 
RAMCHANDANI GNNO 24-11-2000 919624968772 Indian OPEN SEAT

410109836 32259 AISHWARYA R
C K 
RAJNARAYANAN R MEENAKSHI GNNO 15-04-2002 919840915895 Indian OPEN SEAT

420104219 32262

JENNIPALLI V 
SAI THARUN 
TEJ

JENNIPALLI 
VENKATESH

GOLLA 
DHANALAXMAMMA BCNO 29-11-2001 919113962674 Indian OPEN SEAT

280909176 32263 HASNA K
MOHAMMED ALI 
K FATHIMA CP BCNO 28-12-2000 919497328937 Indian OPEN SEAT

390311323 32264 KARAN JAIN MANOJ JAIN HEMAL JAIN EWNO 04-12-2001 919460951469 Indian OPEN SEAT

440306956 32266
AYUSH 
RASTOGI

SURENDRA 
KUMAR RASTOGI MINAKSHI RASTOGI BCNO 03-02-2001 917500242833 Indian OPEN SEAT

270211410 32267 ANISH PANDEY ANIL PANDEY SHALINI PANDEY GNNO 30-06-2001 919845087399 Indian OPEN SEAT

380201980 32268
RIMJHIM 
SINGAL

SHIV BHAGWAN 
SINGAL MEERA SINGAL GNNO 09-07-2000 919414501710 Indian OPEN SEAT

390319611 32269 NIKKI JAIN
VIMAL KUMAR 
JAIN DARSHANA JAIN GNNO 05-06-2001 916375601076 Indian OPEN SEAT

460820474 32270
SAYAK 
MAJUMDAR

SANJIB KUMAR 
MAJUMDAR

CHANDANA 
MAJUMDAR GNNO 28-10-2000 919732613927 Indian OPEN SEAT

410903430 32275 VIKRAM S SUBRAMANIAN N PARIMALA S BCNO 07-01-2001 919443251559 Indian OPEN SEAT

281207271 32286
JOHN 
VARGHESE VARGHESE K J JAIN P A GNNO 15-10-2001 918078264342 Indian OPEN SEAT

440102408 32287

PARAS 
KUMAR 
RATHOR

NAVNEET 
KUMAR RATHOR ROOPWATI RATHOR BCNO 14-08-1999 918266842472 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120502689 32292

KUPPIREDDY 
JAYASIMHA 
REDDY

KUPPIREDDY 
SRINIVAS REDDY

KUPPIREDDY 
SUBHASINI GNNO 29-08-2001 919347917364 Indian OPEN SEAT

200111336 32293

ANIKET 
CHANDRA 
SAXENA

RAMESH 
CHANDRA 
SAXENA NEETA SAXENA BCNO 15-11-2001 918081717177 Indian OPEN SEAT

450101321 32295
RIDDHI 
MADAAN

KRISHAN KUMAR 
MADAAN KIRTI MADAAN GNNO 20-07-2000 917983541944 Indian OPEN SEAT

160111052 32296 SHREYA KALSI SURINDER KALSI NISHA KALSI GNNO 14-04-2000 916283419693 Indian OPEN SEAT

390358097 32297 MAYA KUMARI JHABAR SINGH VIMLA DEVI BCNO 01-07-1998 919828971059 Indian OPEN SEAT

390355751 32301
GAJENDRA 
GUPTA

SUDARSHAN 
GUPTA RESHMA DEVI BCNO 15-12-1996 917414019928 Indian OPEN SEAT

120507166 32302
TULASI SAI 
SANTHOSH

TULASI 
SURENDRA BABU TULASI INDIRA GNNO 26-05-2000 919347566626 Indian OPEN SEAT

420135140 32305
GANGAPURA
M HARSHITHA

GANGAPURAM 
KRISHNA

GANGAPURAM 
NAVEENA BCNO 26-09-2001 919849352352 Indian OPEN SEAT

280307508 32308 AKASH ARUN ARUN SUNNY THUSHARA P THOMAS GNNO 30-08-2000 919387893322 Indian OPEN SEAT

420134885 32310
PAREDI 
VYSHNAVI

PAREDI 
VENKATARAMAN
A PAREDI SUVARNA BCNO 24-03-2002 919912461205 Indian OPEN SEAT

120509405 32314
DATLA 
KEERTHI

DATLA SUBBA 
RAJU DATLA NAGA LAKSHMI GNNO 05-08-2002 919848923266 Indian OPEN SEAT

390512222 32315
RAMANSHITA 
PATHAK R K PATHAK NANDITA PATHAK GNNO 01-01-2001 919926325363 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311120661 32316
PANDAO 
AVIRAT NILESH NILESH SANJIVANI BCNO 17-06-2001 919130334839 Indian OPEN SEAT

160109829 32317 AMITOZ KAUR
LAKHWINDER 
SINGH TAJINDER KAUR GNNO 22-12-2000 918872421000 Indian OPEN SEAT

380202962 32318 ARSHIYA
MOHINDER PAL 
BANSAL RITU BANSAL EWNO 21-01-2001 919876774737 Indian OPEN SEAT

390354732 32321 DILIP KUMAR GYAN CHAND SUGANA DEVI SCNO 18-01-2000 918529482624 Indian OPEN SEAT

300306687 32323
SHWETA 
SHARMA SANJAY SHARMA LATA SHARMA EWNO 04-07-2000 919752731319 Indian OPEN SEAT

300407472 32326
NAINA 
BUDHRANI

RAJ KUMAR 
BUDHRANI SONAM BUDHRANI GNNO 15-08-1998 919713092025 Indian OPEN SEAT

120205294 32328 A SANDEEP A VIVEKANANDA A KALAVATHI GNNO 01-04-1999 917337308003 Indian OPEN SEAT

390324861 32329 JIYA GUPTA
SUSHEEL KUMAR 
GUPTA ANITA GUPTA GNNO 12-08-2001 917062570816 Indian OPEN SEAT

270700400 32331 PRERANA C S SHIVANANDA C T SUNITHA G P GNNO 02-02-2002 917829913422 Indian OPEN SEAT

360601134 32333
ABHISMITA S 
NAYAK

ABHAYA KANTA 
NAYAK RASHMITA NAYAK GNNO 13-08-1999 919438073417 Indian OPEN SEAT

310415926 32337

PALANWAR 
SHRIKANT 
BALAJI BALAJI CHANDRAKALA BCNO 13-04-1999 919096138931 Indian OPEN SEAT

200132992 32338
SHIVAM 
SHARMA

MANOHAR LAL 
SHARMA PARVEEN SHARMA EWNO 14-07-1997 919871456455 Indian OPEN SEAT

440402682 32342
TARANGNI 
GUPTA

PANKAJ KUMAR 
GUPTA BHAVNA GUPTA GNNO 31-10-2000 919990268640 Indian OPEN SEAT

311501661 32343
AFSANA 
MUJAWAR

MOHABBATLAL 
MUJAWAR

RIJAWANA BEGUM 
MUJAWAR BCNO 26-12-1999 918728816657 Indian OPEN SEAT

390200917 32344
HIMANSHI 
GAHLOT

MOOL SINGH 
GAHLOT SHASHI BALA BCNO 23-06-2002 919414269383 Indian OPEN SEAT
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460200973 32345

RAHUL 
BHATTACHARY
A

UTTAM KUMAR 
BHATTACHARYA MIRA BHATTACHARYA GNNO 06-01-1998 919679329606 Indian OPEN SEAT

281001968 32347 SHAMNA K S SHAUKAT ALI K A SUBAIDA K C BCNO 01-06-2000 919645988736 Indian OPEN SEAT
270709019 32351 SHASHANK S SURESH S RAJANI HR GNNO 08-10-2000 919481039538 Indian OPEN SEAT

120600178 32352
KOTIKALAPUDI 
 SIRI LAVANYA

KOTIKALAPUDI 
VISHNU 
CHAKRAM

KOTIKALAPUDI 
BHUVANESWARI EWNO 22-08-2000 919603749834 Indian OPEN SEAT

390301683 32353 ITI SHARMA
NIRANJAN LAL 
SHARMA SAVITRI SHARMA GNNO 30-06-2000 919460769679 Indian OPEN SEAT

440403003 32354
SHIVANG 
ARYA S S ARYA VINITA ARYA BCNO 04-03-2000 918130080836 Indian OPEN SEAT

411305337 32355
DINESHKUMA
R S SIVARAMAN V VIJAYALAKSHMI S BCNO 04-06-2001 919443657048 Indian OPEN SEAT

300102409 32357 SHIKHA RAJAK
SHIVNARAYAN 
RAJAK UMA RAJAK GNNO 10-11-1998 919755057558 Indian OPEN SEAT

120504436 32359
GIDDALURU 
VEERA ROHITH

GIDDALURU SIVA 
PRASAD BABU VARAKUTI SARADA BCNO 30-03-2001 919493345672 Indian OPEN SEAT

200102016 32361 SHIV KUMAR SUSHIL KUMAR SAVITA DAHIYA GNNO 02-05-2000 919910583868 Indian OPEN SEAT
380202550 32363 DISHA SHAKTI SINGH NIRMALA DEVI GNNO 25-07-1999 918570002605 Indian OPEN SEAT

150239954 32364 ARTI KUMARI
CHANDRA 
BHUSHAN RAY LILA DEVI BCNO 05-08-1995 919085687709 Indian OPEN SEAT

390351682 32366
MADHU 
MEENA

GIRDHARI LAL 
MEENA GOPALI DEVI STNO 15-02-2001 919829667371 Indian OPEN SEAT

410120728 32367 S SHRUTI P SANKAR S ANITHA GNNO 31-08-2000 919444070137 Indian OPEN SEAT

280905539 32372
AYISHA 
IRFANA T K ABDUL JAMAL T K NADIRA JAMAL BCNO 08-04-1998 918289898549 Indian OPEN SEAT

390318264 32374 YUG DWIVEDI R N DWIVEDI SHAILAJA DWIVEDI GNNO 17-09-1999 919827617488 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280702704 32375
NICOLE 
MATHEW MATHEW JOSEPH SHERLY MATHEW GNNO 31-10-1999 919400262493 Indian OPEN SEAT

390362296 32376

RAVI 
PRAKASH 
SHARMA

MOTI LAL 
SHARMA SOHANI DEVI EWNO 12-10-1998 919636869359 Indian OPEN SEAT

260303420 32377
NISHANT 
KUMAR AJAY KUMAR KIRAN GNNO 29-11-2000 917858845431 Indian OPEN SEAT

380202274 32378
AASHIMA 
GARG

BHUPINDER 
KUMAR GARG SUSHMA GARG GNNO 08-07-2000 919814793069 Indian OPEN SEAT

410301734 32379 DHARINISHRI L
LAKSHMINARAYA
NAN R S PADMAVATHY P S GNNO 15-11-2001 919443594009 Indian OPEN SEAT

460810309 32381
POORBAYAN 
PAUL APURBA PAUL INDRANI PAUL GNNO 27-02-2000 919830608225 Indian OPEN SEAT

280308681 32382
K M SULTHAN 
SEETHI K S MAJEED SABEENA MAJEED BCNO 24-07-2000 919656538317 Indian OPEN SEAT

440201396 32384 SURABHI GOEL SUDHIR GOEL VIBHA GOEL EWNO 14-08-1998 918840477381 Indian OPEN SEAT

390510329 32385 HONEY GUPTA
BHUNESHWAR 
SAHU JAYANTI KUMARI BCNO 18-08-1998 917733926627 Indian OPEN SEAT

311108678 32386
DHANANJAY 
IKHAR JAIPAL IKHAR SHEELA IKHAR BCNO 05-10-2000 918600401990 Indian OPEN SEAT

220105305 32387
PRATYUSH 
RAUNAK RAHUL PRASAD PRATIMA KUMARI GNNO 02-07-2000 919825036680 Indian OPEN SEAT

390315803 32388
HARSHIT 
SINHA

ANUP KUMAR 
SINHA SEEMA SINHA GNNO 28-03-2000 919905291194 Indian OPEN SEAT

280101159 32389 HALEEMA S SHERAFUDEEN HAJARA BCNO 04-04-1999 919048399374 Indian OPEN SEAT

160107007 32391 ANSHUL GARG MANOHAR LAL KAJAL EWNO 28-08-2000 919996294860 Indian OPEN SEAT

441106836 32392
TAMANNA 
BANO ZUNAID AHMAD MUZAFFARI BANO EWNO 13-12-1998 917268059375 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390603664 32394
NAVEEN 
KHATIK SURESH KHATIK MANGEE KHATIK SCNO 22-10-1997 918739921978 Indian OPEN SEAT

380100379 32395
HARMANDEEP 
KAUR HARJINDER SINGH RAJWANT KAUR GNNO 29-01-2001 919779733633 Indian OPEN SEAT

150217310 32396
SRIJAN 
SUMAN

BRAJESH KUMAR 
SINGH ANITA KUMARI SINGH EWNO 22-10-1999 919472545895 Indian OPEN SEAT

440201552 32397 JAYA GUPTA
DINESH KUMAR 
GUPTA ARTI GUPTA EWNO 05-09-1998 919451116813 Indian OPEN SEAT

380200760 32398 ISHU GARG RAJESH KUMAR SEEMA GARG EWNO 01-01-2001 919877269501 Indian OPEN SEAT

280910047 32400 FASILA P
MUHAMMED 
KUTTY P FATHIMA KUTTY M P BCNO 26-10-1999 919947403585 Indian OPEN SEAT

311004034 32405
SALONI 
DEDHIA PANKAJ DEDHIA MINAL DEDHIA GNNO 17-08-2000 919769843431 Indian OPEN SEAT

440301008 32407
MOHD 
SAQUIB RAZA

MOHD AFZAL 
RAZVI SHAHJAHAN NOORI BCNO 08-03-1998 919557478692 Indian OPEN SEAT

420115574 32410
JUTIKE 
SUSHMITHA

JUTIKE VIJAY 
KUMAR JUTIKE SUVARNA SCNO 22-03-2002 917893871045 Indian OPEN SEAT

200150453 32414 MD YAHYA
MD SHAHID 
ALAM BIBI SHABNAM BCNO 30-12-1998 919472054239 Indian OPEN SEAT

420500410 32415
ALIGATE 
TEJASWINI

ALIGATE 
BALASHEKHAR ALIGATE PARIJATHA BCNO 04-06-2000 919700425161 Indian OPEN SEAT

390331952 32416
MD ZEESHAN 
RAHI

MD HASNAIN 
ALAM AHSANA PERWEEN EWNO 19-01-1997 917232044078 Indian OPEN SEAT

420110793 32422
ANKAM 
VARUN ANKAM SRINIVAS ANKAM NIRMALA BCNO 30-11-2000 916301493825 Indian OPEN SEAT

420500328 32423
CHIDURALA 
MADHURI

CHIDURALA 
RAJALINGAM CHIDURALA RANI BCNO 08-03-2001 919949183606 Indian OPEN SEAT

120604720 32424
KANUGULA 
MEGHNA

KANUGULA 
RAMBABU

KANUGULA 
MADHURIMA GNNO 07-03-2001 919765087887 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280402317 32425 DEVIKA M
RAMACHANDRAN 
 K V BINDU M GNNO 24-03-2000 919400433835 Indian OPEN SEAT

120506732 32428
KOMARAVOLU 
 JANAKI RAM

KOMARAVOLU 
SRINIVASA RAO KOMARAVOLU RAMA GNNO 02-03-2000 919494769423 Indian OPEN SEAT

410120638 32430 SANGEETHA B P M BALAJI GUNALAKSHMI P BCNO 24-11-2001 919443011724 Indian OPEN SEAT

280104296 32431
SANDRA ANN 
LITTO LITTO K THOMAS ANU MARY C PHILIP GNNO 29-09-2001 919446446632 Indian OPEN SEAT

120502506 32432
YARRA 
POOJITHA

YARRA 
SRINIVASARAO YARRA PUSHPALATHA GNNO 06-05-2001 917799302126 Indian OPEN SEAT

390335386 32433 SUNIL KUMAR PAWAN KUMAR SUNITA DEVI BCNO 05-08-1999 917056649606 Indian OPEN SEAT

280905943 32434 DEVIKA K NAIR KOCHUNNI AO SHYLAJA KT GNNO 25-06-2000 919061123403 Indian OPEN SEAT

300102108 32437
ROOPAL 
GUPTA A K GUPTA JYOTI GUPTA GNNO 31-10-2001 919644722357 Indian OPEN SEAT

311124348 32438

JADHAV 
SIDDHESH 
SANJAY SANJAY MANISHA BCNO 31-08-2001 917972634183 Indian OPEN SEAT

390335746 32444

NAVEEN 
KUMAR 
KUMAWAT

RAMAVATAR 
KUMAWAT RATNI DEVI BCNO 08-10-1997 919468668650 Indian OPEN SEAT

390501355 32446
AKANKSHA 
TIWARI

ASHOK KUMAR 
TIWARI MAMTA TIWARI EWNO 20-09-2000 919889886860 Indian OPEN SEAT

120100204 32448

MANAM 
CHINMAYI 
CHOWDARY

MANAM 
SUBBARAO

MANAM 
PUSHPALATHA GNNO 15-03-2002 919849249045 Indian OPEN SEAT

380300425 32449
HARSHDEEP 
KAUR JASBIR SINGH SURJIT KAUR GNNO 01-12-2000

979478149182
26 Indian OPEN SEAT
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441003190 32450
PRANJLEE 
SRIVASTAVA

PRABHAT KUMAR 
SRIVASTAVA KUMUD SRIVASTAVA GNNO 30-09-2000 918392947812 Indian OPEN SEAT

120508513 32454 P S MOUNIKA P B SHIVAKUMAR KANTHAMMA BCNO 06-04-2000 918886755188 Indian OPEN SEAT

281200623 32455
ANUPAMA 
BALAN KV BALAN BEENA KS BCNO 10-04-1999 919995653361 Indian OPEN SEAT

440806897 32456
SHREYANSHI 
YADAV

LALTA PRASAD 
YADAV ANJU YADAV BCNO 05-08-1999 919161932426 Indian OPEN SEAT

200150524 32465

KAVITA 
KUMARI 
TOMAR PRADEEP KUMAR REENA DEVI EWNO 29-05-2000 919654042700 Indian OPEN SEAT

311314203 32467
JAIN YASH 
DILIP

JAIN DILIP 
RANULAL VINA EWNO 07-07-2001 919403391508 Indian OPEN SEAT

230209795 32469 ANITA YADAV OM PARKASH SHARMILA DEVI BCNO 22-11-1998 918168518283 Indian OPEN SEAT

300204826 32472
ANKIT SINGH 
BHADORIA H S BHADORIA

SHARDA DEVI 
BHADORIA EWNO 14-03-1995 917067557282 Indian OPEN SEAT

390325276 32473
CHERYL 
AJMERA PEEYUSH AJMERA RITU JAIN GNNO 23-06-2001 919783307196 Indian OPEN SEAT

120516518 32477

PEERAN 
HUSNA 
KHANAM

PEERAN NAYEEM 
AHMED

PEERAN WAHIDA 
KHATOON GNNO 01-12-2001 919441888075 Indian OPEN SEAT

200111175 32483
MOHAMMAD 
ZAID ARSHAD ARSHAD SIDDIQUI SHABNAM KHANAM EWNO 22-11-1999 917895856430 Indian OPEN SEAT

390301730 32484
KARTIK 
JANGID

SURESH KUMAR 
JANGID ANJU DEVI BCNO 31-10-2000 919509052687 Indian OPEN SEAT

200130975 32485 ANIKET SINGH
RAM DULAR 
SINGH SANGEETA DEVI BCNO 16-11-1999 919910270737 Indian OPEN SEAT

Page 1201 of 7016



LIST FOR EIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR STRAY VACANCY UG 2019 (OPEN SEAT)
Rollno Rank Name FatherName MotherName CandCat Dob mobileNo Nationality AppliedCounselling

390314130 32486
TAHREEM 
FATIMA ALI HASAN KHURSHEED FATMA GNNO 10-01-2000 919414781112 Indian OPEN SEAT

390101890 32487 DIKSHA GARG ASHOK GARG VIMLA GARG GNNO 06-12-2000 918442032508 Indian OPEN SEAT

460813843 32488 VINEET ROY
RAMESH PRASAD 
ROY KIRAN DEVI BCNO 09-01-2001 919339838908 Indian OPEN SEAT

280901168 32489 HANOONA HARIF P P NOORJAHAN T K BCNO 18-10-2000 919037922342 Indian OPEN SEAT

200133431 32490
SHIVANGI 
SHARMA

UMA SHANKAR 
SHARMA LEENA SHARMA EWNO 13-02-2000 919873060002 Indian OPEN SEAT

300109883 32493
AMAAN 
MOHD MOHD ANSAR KOSAR EWNO 31-05-1998 918305146484 Indian OPEN SEAT

300310753 32495
MUKTANAND 
TRIPATHI

LAXMI PRASAD 
TRIPATHI URMILA TRIPATHI GNNO 13-02-1998 917869664411 Indian OPEN SEAT

390509786 32499 PRACHI JHA VIJAY KUMAR JHA SUNITA JHA EWNO 22-08-2000 916203273768 Indian OPEN SEAT

390364742 32501 RONAK RAJENDRA SINGH NEELAM DEVI BCNO 30-10-2001 919783883000 Indian OPEN SEAT

310206787 32502
SAURABH 
AMBUSKAR RAJESH MAYA BCNO 30-12-2000 919130455298 Indian OPEN SEAT

120401745 32504

BALA 
VENKATA 
GARI KAVYA 
SREE

BALA VENKATA 
GARI PULLA 
REDDY

BALA VENKATA GARI 
ARUNA GNNO 26-08-2000 919948039780 Indian OPEN SEAT

280909695 32506 FARHABY K T
MOHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA K T AYISHA M BCNO 09-10-1999 919995352839 Indian OPEN SEAT

410111069 32509
BHARATHI 
ISAIVANAN V ISAIVANAN S JEYA JOTHI GNNO 01-06-2002 919003032772 NRI OPEN SEAT

311113329 32510

DHOLE 
SUJATA 
VASUDEO VASUDEO RANJANA BCNO 30-10-2001 918329017367 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390313530 32512

MANISH 
SINGH 
CHAUDHARY

CHANDRA RAM 
CHAUDHARY VIMLA CHAUDHARY BCNO 27-03-2000 919413273545 Indian OPEN SEAT

390502095 32514
SURABHI 
SINGH

SUDESHWAR 
PRATAP SINGH SHANTI SINGH GNNO 26-11-1999 917678464658 Indian OPEN SEAT

390351563 32517
DIVYANSHU 
KUMAR

YUDDHVIJAY 
SINGH SUMAN DEVI EWNO 03-02-1999 917240340214 Indian OPEN SEAT

311501356 32521

GUNJAL 
DHANASHREE 
SUNIL

GUNJAL SUNIL 
SHATRUGHNA SARIKA BCNO 22-01-2001 917447889287 Indian OPEN SEAT

200130616 32523 CHANDNI
CHANDER 
PRAKASH GEETA GNNO 23-07-2000 919234006593 Indian OPEN SEAT

390100425 32526
KANIKA 
TANWANI

KAMLESH 
TANWANI ASHA TANWANI GNNO 22-06-2001 919414363705 Indian OPEN SEAT

390341639 32528
RUPENDRA 
SINGH

BABU SINGH 
SHEKHAWAT SHAYAR KANWAR EWNO 01-02-1997 919587968307 Indian OPEN SEAT

390513140 32532
ANUSHKA 
TIWARI RAJARAM TIWARI NISHA TIWARI GNNO 09-03-1998

553192379655
31 Indian OPEN SEAT

310302768 32533

MOHAMMAD 
YAHYA KHAN 
MOHAMMAD 
AHTESHAM 
ULHAQ KHAN

MOHAMMAD 
AHTESHAM 
ULHAQ KHAN

SARWAR JAHAN 
KHANUM EWNO 17-06-1999 918975188670 Indian OPEN SEAT

200151356 32534 UMMUL MOHD MUDASSIR RESHMA ANJUM BCNO 10-08-1997 917703866106 Indian OPEN SEAT
230204284 32535 JAGRITI ARYA SUSHIL ARYA ARCHANA BCNO 05-12-2000 918168129097 Indian OPEN SEAT

200100584 32539 NIHARIKA

BHUWAN 
CHANDRA 
DOURBI LALITA GNNO 29-07-2001 919971023188 Indian OPEN SEAT

440100919 32540 ISHAN GUPTA VINAY GUPTA VINITA GUPTA GNNO 16-05-2001 919837031335 Indian OPEN SEAT
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440205866 32543 AGRIMA
RAMESH 
CHANDRA ARCHANA SHUKLA EWNO 10-09-2001 919936047888 Indian OPEN SEAT

280307573 32545
SALIL 
SHANAVAZ

MOHAMMED 
SHANAVAZ SHABANA BCNO 14-12-2000 919447114135 Indian OPEN SEAT

160116846 32547 SANSKRITI JAIBIR SINGH SANGEETA GNNO 13-03-2000 918477019012 Indian OPEN SEAT

460816508 32549
SWARNENDU 
CHOUDHURI

UTPAL 
CHOUDHURI DIPANJALI CHOUDHURI GNNO 02-12-1999 919073459531 Indian OPEN SEAT

390511517 32550
SUMAIYA 
ANJUM MD AYUB ALAM AFIFA ANJUM EWNO 22-02-2000 918002854957 Indian OPEN SEAT

281102524 32551
HEERA 
SAKKARIYA

BABU SAKKARIYA 
B S MANJU SAKKARIYA BCNO 08-12-2000 919495753671 Indian OPEN SEAT

280103077 32552
POOJA 
MOHAN

MOHANA 
KUMAR RAMAN 
PILLAI

JAYALEKSHMI 
MOHANA KUMAR GNNO 22-10-1999 917558964610 Indian OPEN SEAT

390510890 32556
SHAGUN 
AGRAWAL

PAVAN KUMAR 
AGRAWAL RADHA AGRAWAL GNNO 13-04-2001 916395989329 Indian OPEN SEAT

390606650 32557
SEEMA 
POONIA

SATYAVEER 
SINGH POONIA MUKESH BCNO 30-08-2000 918209235020 Indian OPEN SEAT

230203408 32559 AASTIK SINGH
AJIT KUMAR 
SINGH ANITA KUMARI SINGH GNNO 18-07-2001 918890663806 Indian OPEN SEAT

300204555 32564 RAM KRISHAN HARI SINGH ASHA DEVI BCNO 14-05-1996 918964092030 Indian OPEN SEAT

200114808 32568 SARIM AHSAN MD ZAFIR AHSAN ANWARI BEGAM GNNO 25-02-2000 917424926135 Indian OPEN SEAT
280602456 32570 ARCHANA A ANIL KUMAR N ANIJA S BCNO 28-04-2000 919846758806 Indian OPEN SEAT

440718684 32571
FAROOQ 
AHMAD SABIQ ALI ZAKIRUNNISHA BCNO 17-11-1996 919838816491 Indian OPEN SEAT

280803032 32577 ANSEERA E YOUSAF FOUSIYA BCNO 14-12-1999 919048663751 Indian OPEN SEAT

200139459 32580 MUKUL GUPTA
KRISHNA 
MURARI GUPTA PRAVEEN GUPTA GNNO 12-05-1999 917531861246 Indian OPEN SEAT

440903365 32583
DIVYANSHI 
OJHA RAMA KANT POONAM OJHA GNNO 23-07-2000 919077536437 Indian OPEN SEAT

Page 1204 of 7016



LIST FOR EIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR STRAY VACANCY UG 2019 (OPEN SEAT)
Rollno Rank Name FatherName MotherName CandCat Dob mobileNo Nationality AppliedCounselling

450301468 32584
RASHI 
CHAUHAN

RAJESH KUMAR 
DEEPAK SANTOSH GNNO 20-04-2000 919837934803 Indian OPEN SEAT

390335156 32585
PIYUSH 
KUMAR GOYAL

INDRESH KUMAR 
GOYAL RAJKUMARI EWNO 18-12-2002 919773732144 Indian OPEN SEAT

450103341 32586
ABHISHEK 
VYAS

MANOJ KUMAR 
VYAS MADHU VYAS GNNO 11-12-2001 917668041873 Indian OPEN SEAT

200127616 32587
SAIF UR 
RAHMAN

MD AZIZ UR 
RAHMAN SHAHLA YASMIN EWNO 25-11-1997 918890471125 Indian OPEN SEAT

200125312 32588
ROHAN 
KUMAR ARUN KUMAR BHARTI RANI BCNO 31-03-2000 919473440591 Indian OPEN SEAT

200111286 32591 SHAMBHAVI KRISHNA GOPAL VIJAYA LAXMI BCNO 15-08-2000 919956109951 Indian OPEN SEAT

390501931 32593
MEGHA 
RAJAWAT

HIMMAT SINGH 
RAJAWAT VISHNU RAJAWAT GNNO 07-03-2000 919929588811 Indian OPEN SEAT

390356360 32598
KUSHAL 
SHARMA

PURAN CHAND 
SHARMA VIDYA DEVI GNNO 08-07-1998 919166009578 Indian OPEN SEAT

390503839 32599
KHUSHBOO 
GAWRI NAVIN GAWRI DEEPA GAWRI GNNO 27-04-2000 919826115444 Indian OPEN SEAT

260303684 32600 PUJA KUMARI
DHIRENDRA 
PRASAD PRABHA DEVI BCNO 28-04-1999 919973103491 Indian OPEN SEAT

200124711 32603 ALOK KUMAR
RAJ NARAYAN 
YADAV PRABHA DEVI BCNO 08-03-1998 919570461666 Indian OPEN SEAT

280801134 32604
HAIFA ABDUL 
KADER AHMED

ABDUL KHADER 
AHEMMED A K

PASEENA ABDUL 
KHADER AHEMMED A 
K BCNO 30-10-2000 918754599735 Indian OPEN SEAT

270507815 32608
MUHAMMAD 
ANAS

MUHAMMAD 
KAMIL MURADAN EWNO 14-11-1997 919719376789 Indian OPEN SEAT

441004302 32609
PRATISHRUTI 
SINGH RAJESH SINGH SADHNA SINGH GNNO 19-04-2001 919818698161 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390106997 32611
JAYPRAKASH 
KUMAR

SARVAJIT KUMAR 
GAIN ANJU DEVI BCNO 16-09-2000 918210178768 Indian OPEN SEAT

200121007 32612
ARCHANA 
RANI SURESH KUMAR MAYA DEVI BCNO 06-09-2001 919991465284 Indian OPEN SEAT

390332463 32613 HEMANT SAINI BALKU RAM SAINI PARWATI DEVI BCNO 21-04-2002 919462386311 Indian OPEN SEAT
230202632 32616 ANKITA RAO AMIN RAO MADHU YADAV BCNO 17-07-2001 919215300606 Indian OPEN SEAT

441105244 32618
ADARSH 
KUMAR

MAHENDRA 
KUMAR PARVATI DEVI BCNO 17-07-1999 919116201306 Indian OPEN SEAT

160104789 32619 DEEPALI RAJINDER PAL BABY GNNO 08-08-2001 919915029256 Indian OPEN SEAT

390503451 32620
KHUSHI 
AMBASTHA

SANJAY RANJAN 
PRASAD 
AMBASTHA BHARTI DEVI GNNO 19-05-2001 919798728939 Indian OPEN SEAT

300105336 32628
PRIYANSHI 
JAIN JITENDRA JAIN SEEMA JAIN GNNO 18-06-2001 919425667775 Indian OPEN SEAT

390329679 32629

DEEPESH 
KUMAR 
AGARWAL

GOPAL KRISHNA 
AGARWAL BABITA DEVI EWNO 08-09-2000 917297963380 Indian OPEN SEAT

230204653 32632 SANCHITA SANJAY POPLI SAROJ EWNO 28-10-2001 919416187304 Indian OPEN SEAT

390345949 32636
SUNIL KUMAR 
GURJAR

HARI RAM 
GURJAR SHRAVAN DEVI BCNO 02-07-1998 917726930457 Indian OPEN SEAT

440812652 32637
CHARU 
SRIVASTAVA

VINOD KUMAR 
SRIVASTAVA KIRAN SRIVASTAVA GNNO 26-06-2000 919838779192 Indian OPEN SEAT

270200569 32638 LIJA BHAR MADAN BHAR MITHU BHAR GNNO 04-09-2001 918095697020 Indian OPEN SEAT

440704624 32639
SHWETA 
KESHARWANI JAI KUMAR SUSHMA DEVI GNNO 22-02-1998 917380451299 Indian OPEN SEAT

280104850 32642 HARITHA HARI N HARIKUMAR SMITHA HARIKUMAR GNNO 16-01-2001 919562503108 Indian OPEN SEAT

Page 1206 of 7016



LIST FOR EIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR STRAY VACANCY UG 2019 (OPEN SEAT)
Rollno Rank Name FatherName MotherName CandCat Dob mobileNo Nationality AppliedCounselling

390327795 32643
ASTHA 
KUMARI ASHOK KUMAR LALITA DEVI BCNO 16-12-2001 919462717710 Indian OPEN SEAT

311018936 32644

SINGH 
ABHISHEK 
SHAILENDRA SHAILENDRA RITA GNNO 10-07-2000 919167347277 Indian OPEN SEAT

440819433 32646
ACHINTYA 
SACHAN M L PATEL REKHA SACHAN GNNO 17-07-2001 919839007000 Indian OPEN SEAT

200149767 32647
PRATHAM 
MISHRA

MAHESH KUMAR 
MISHRA MAMTA MISHRA GNNO 19-03-2002 919654967411 Indian OPEN SEAT

200148481 32648
NEETU 
DESWAL RAJ KUMAR ANITA DESWAL GNNO 10-12-1997 919992749940 Indian OPEN SEAT

281206978 32649
FATHMA 
NAFEESA

MOHAMED ALI 
PEER ALI RAMLA MOHAMED BCNO 16-12-1999 919995381359 Indian OPEN SEAT

360406758 32650

SHASWAT 
KUMAR 
NAYAK

BINOD BIHARI 
NAYAK PRAVATI JENA GNNO 24-06-1999 918144031150 Indian OPEN SEAT

280305850 32652
MAYA 
MENON M S MADHU MENON INDU LEKHA GNNO 18-10-2000 919544686648 Indian OPEN SEAT

390327463 32653 JAYANT JOSHI KAMLESH JOSHI PARVATI JOSHI BCNO 06-04-2001 918949221968 Indian OPEN SEAT

390507349 32658
SAKSHI 
KUMARI VIJAY SHANKAR SUSHMA KUMARI EWNO 25-03-1998 919708866142 Indian OPEN SEAT

280811875 32659
MUHAMMED 
MUFLIH A ABDULLA A NASEERA BCNO 15-02-2000 918304877400 Indian OPEN SEAT

300310373 32667
PRASHANT 
SINGH

VIJAY KUMAR 
SINGH SAVITA SINGH GNNO 20-03-2001 918602032042 Indian OPEN SEAT

281116443 32671 ARUNA S A SUBASH P K AJITHAKUMARI R R GNNO 17-06-2000 919388722272 Indian OPEN SEAT

440101837 32672 VARUN GUPTA PREM PAL GUPTA UPASANA GUPTA EWNO 09-02-2001 918529784664 Indian OPEN SEAT
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220104633 32673

MANISHKUMA
R 
MAHESHWARI

HARISHKUMAR 
MAHESHWARI

MANJULADEVI 
MAHESHWARI GNNO 30-08-2000 917742299060 Indian OPEN SEAT

300101200 32676
UMESH SINGH 
YADAV

VIJADHAR SINGH 
YADAV SONVARSA DEVI BCNO 05-09-1998 918789055800 Indian OPEN SEAT

200136736 32679
VYOMESH 
RASTOGI

ATUL KUMAR 
RASTOGI SHALINI RASTOGI GNNO 11-10-2001 919868579864 Indian OPEN SEAT

390338383 32685
DIVYA 
KANTIWAL KULDEEP SINGH KRISHNA DEVI SCNO 20-01-2002 919413892599 Indian OPEN SEAT

390311808 32689
HARSHWARDH
AN SHADANGI

LOKESH 
SHADANGI ANURADHA SHADANGI GNNO 20-07-2001 919425252047 Indian OPEN SEAT

230200050 32690
NIDHI 
SHARMA

RAMESH KUMAR 
SHARMA PREM SHARMA GNNO 24-07-1998 918307290060 Indian OPEN SEAT

390508069 32691 BHARTI SHREE PRAKASH RASHMI SINGH BCNO 15-12-2001 919717635873 Indian OPEN SEAT

200118917 32692
NISHA 
SHARMA

RAM BILAS 
SHARMA AGORA DEVI BCNO 03-11-1996 919811289727 Indian OPEN SEAT

230102768 32693
ISHIKA 
PATHAK

SHAILENDRA 
PATHAK PREETI PATHAK GNNO 05-01-2001 919871996662 Indian OPEN SEAT

390327136 32694
UTKARSHA 
SHARMA

GAJENDRA 
KUMAR SHARMA MEERA DEVI SHARMA GNNO 10-09-1999 919828052845 Indian OPEN SEAT

420502260 32695

DAGGU 
KRISHNA 
SRIMUKH NARSINGA RAO SUNITHA GNNO 03-06-2002 918074905074 Indian OPEN SEAT

390515874 32697
ANSHITA 
MEENA

LADDU LAL 
MEENA SITA DEVI STNO 07-08-2001 918860457459 Indian OPEN SEAT

440904748 32699 SAKSHI SONI
PRAMOD KUMAR 
VERMA MAMTA VERMA BCNO 21-04-2000 917906050853 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390305872 32700 PRIYA GOYAL ANIL GOYAL SHAIFALI GOYAL GNNO 03-05-2001 919829098170 Indian OPEN SEAT
281113533 32702 JIBIN SHAJI C D SHAJI HEPSI LOPEZ P BCNO 29-05-2000 919895843771 Indian OPEN SEAT

440905312 32705
MOHAMMAD 
FARMAN ATEEQ AHMAD AAYSHA PARVEEN BCNO 28-03-2000 918445611900 Indian OPEN SEAT

380101491 32707

ADITYA PAL 
SINGH 
LUBANA

GURINDER SINGH 
LUBANA

KAMAL JEET KAUR 
LUBANA GNNO 25-10-2001 919988519654 Indian OPEN SEAT

230101228 32709
TANVI 
BHARDWAJ

SURENDER 
BHARDWAJ HEMLATA BHARDWAJ EWNO 20-01-2000 919958923404 Indian OPEN SEAT

270701655 32710
VISHAL 
KUMAR AMARESH PATIL SUMA BCNO 31-10-2000 919482239991 Indian OPEN SEAT

310400053 32713

SANIKA 
DILIPRAO 
BHOSALE DILIPRAO PRATIBHA GNNO 07-05-2000 917020836229 Indian OPEN SEAT

280303907 32714
LINCEMON 
ROY ROY JACOB MARY ROY GNNO 07-05-1999 918589879564 Indian OPEN SEAT

280811395 32716 ADARSH V PUSHPARAJAN V JISHA K BCNO 21-07-2000 917025298390 Indian OPEN SEAT

441000717 32718
ANURAG 
DUBEY

AKHILESH 
KUMAR DUBEY SUMAN DUBEY GNNO 25-04-2002

990784397499
07 Indian OPEN SEAT

280706136 32721 AVANTHIKA A ANNADURAI V SMITHA SCNO 23-07-2001 919842326009 Indian OPEN SEAT

390321862 32723
CHINMAY 
SHARMA

MOHAN LAL 
SHARMA IPSITA SHARMA GNNO 10-05-2002 919413648434 Indian OPEN SEAT

200155062 32725 FIZA MOIN NAFEES AHMAD RONAK JAHAN BCNO 03-04-2001 919927965144 Indian OPEN SEAT

441000393 32726
DEBOJITA 
SAHA INDRAJIT SAHA NANDITA SAHA GNNO 10-05-2001 919711304973 Indian OPEN SEAT

270214269 32728
RAMESH H 
BPATIL HANAMANT BHARATI BCNO 12-08-2000 919731253301 Indian OPEN SEAT

300310093 32730
CHANCHAL 
RAJPUT

RAMKUMAR 
RAJPUT VIMLESH RAJPUT BCNO 28-04-1999 916262974619 Indian OPEN SEAT
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260102601 32732
SARTHAK 
GOSWAMI

ASIS KUMAR 
GOSWAMI MANISHA GOSWAMI GNNO 28-06-1999 917432075422 Indian OPEN SEAT

440601657 32733
AJAY SINGH 
PATEL ANAND SINGH SHASHI PRABHA BCNO 02-07-1999 919454311847 Indian OPEN SEAT

280407910 32734 AMEYA AJAY
AJAYAKUMAR 
KOORMA AJIMOL GNNO 10-08-1999 919447438787 Indian OPEN SEAT

220101733 32736

CHAUHAN 
KHUSHAL 
PRAGNESHBH
AI

PRAGNESH 
HIRABHAI 
CHAUHAN

JYOTI PRAGNESHBHAI 
CHAUHAN SCNO 11-03-2002 917486956642 Indian OPEN SEAT

380400969 32738
SHIVANGI 
OJHA

NISHANT RANJAN 
OJHA SADHANA OJHA GNNO 02-09-2001 918146587501 Indian OPEN SEAT

200109168 32741 SARITA PAL KRISHAN PAL CHOTTI BCNO 15-11-1999 919818293137 Indian OPEN SEAT

390347450 32744 ABHISHEK RAJ
PRAMOD KUMAR 
SHARMA LALITA DEVI BCNO 01-08-2002 917301641396 Indian OPEN SEAT

280814578 32745 IRFANA K
IBRAHIM 
KIZHAKKAYIL NASEEMA KONGOTTE BCNO 14-01-2000 919946609479 Indian OPEN SEAT

390335207 32747

MANJEET 
SINGH 
BAIRWA

RAMKAILASH 
BAIRWA KAMLESH DEVI SCNO 27-07-2000 919828175554 Indian OPEN SEAT

280801184 32748
FATHIMA 
MUFEEDA A

ABDUL 
MUSTHAFA A NUSRATH BCNO 10-12-1999 919946141603 Indian OPEN SEAT

390327835 32750 HOMA ISLAM
MOHAMMAD 
SHAHIQUE MAJDA KHATOON BCNO 27-04-2000 919386215974 Indian OPEN SEAT

460816056 32753
ROCHISHNU 
PALIT RANJAN PALIT RIMI PALIT GNNO 09-02-2001 918777879371 Indian OPEN SEAT

220901544 32754
MODY MANSI 
PARAG

MODY PARAG 
NARENDRABHAI MODY LOPA PARAG GNNO 26-06-2001 919825322069 Indian OPEN SEAT
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230209797 32756
ANUJ KUMAR 
SINGH BABULAL SINGH SAROJ DEVI BCNO 19-11-1999 919602963649 Indian OPEN SEAT

200138088 32762
RITURAJ 
KUMAR SINGH

SATISH KUMAR 
SINGH PRAMILA DEVI EWNO 13-03-1998 918826063751 Indian OPEN SEAT

300306827 32769
ASHWIN 
SAGARE

LIKHIRAM 
SAGARE USHA SAGARE BCNO 04-05-2000 919575861805 Indian OPEN SEAT

120503988 32772
JAHNAVI 
KARNATAPU

PANDU RANGA 
VITAL KUMAR KAVITHA KARNATAPU GNNO 08-08-2001 919440122400 Indian OPEN SEAT

360500279 32774
TUTUN 
MOHANTY

KISHORE 
CHANDRA 
MOHANTY MAMATA MOHANTY EWNO 14-12-1999 917381909722 Indian OPEN SEAT

300106891 32780
SHASHWAT 
RAWAT VIPIN RAWAT SATYA RAWAT GNNO 16-09-2000 919425303099 Indian OPEN SEAT

300102014 32781 HARSHITA JAIN
VIJAY KUMAR 
JAIN NIDHI JAIN GNNO 17-05-1999 916267705911 Indian OPEN SEAT

390511864 32782
TABASSUM 
ASMA MUZAFFAR ISLAM ASHMA KHATOON EWNO 22-06-1999 919022229832 Indian OPEN SEAT

420120665 32793

ADVAIT 
SARADHI 
PILLARISETTI

NAVEEN 
SARADHI 
PILLARISETTI PRATIMA GIRI GNNO 02-06-2000 918106330929 NRI OPEN SEAT

390505731 32798 SAKSHI YADAV
SATISH KUMAR 
YADAV VINITA YADAV BCNO 19-11-2000 919799371275 Indian OPEN SEAT

311400582 32801
SAIMANTIKA 
DEY

MALAY KUMAR 
DEY MANDIRA DEY GNNO 25-11-2000 919867568426 Indian OPEN SEAT

120500419 32802
MANNAM 
BALA AKHIL M NARASIMHAM M BHAVANI GNNO 28-03-2000 919581412207 Indian OPEN SEAT

360100261 32803
ASHUTOSH 
KUMAR

SUDARSHAN 
PRASAD PREMA DEVI GNNO 04-10-1997 917992854098 Indian OPEN SEAT

280907419 32804
MUFEEDAMOL 
 M V UMMER M V SWABIRA M BCNO 29-07-1997 919747589765 Indian OPEN SEAT
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380102035 32806
ABHISHEK 
KAPILA DEEPAK KAPILA SUNILA KAPILA GNNO 29-01-2001 919872898890 Indian OPEN SEAT

160115026 32809 KRITTIKA VIJAY KUMAR SANTOSH GNNO 04-07-2001 919466551160 Indian OPEN SEAT

410901354 32814 SURYA T THANGARAJU K S KARUNA C GNNO 26-12-2001 919442102669 Indian OPEN SEAT

420123613 32820
DUDEKULA 
SUMI

DUDEKULA 
BABJAN DUDEKULA LUCY BCNO 24-11-2000 919573196024 Indian OPEN SEAT

450203030 32821
DEEPTI 
KANDPAL

DEEP CHANDRA 
KANDPAL JYOTI KANDPAL GNNO 08-06-2001 917351603000 Indian OPEN SEAT

300103365 32822 OM PATEL
AMAR NATH 
PATEL GEETA PATEL BCNO 14-12-1998 918962138488 Indian OPEN SEAT

280310741 32823 ROSHAN ROY ROY MATHEWS ANU JACOB ROY GNNO 24-06-2000 917560923029 NRI OPEN SEAT

280403402 32827

ANCHITA 
GOPIKRISHNA
N

V K 
GOPIKRISHNAN PREJITHA M N BCNO 23-03-1999 919074944736 Indian OPEN SEAT

420113989 32828
DHRUV RAJ 
ALLAM NAGARAJ ALLAM PADMAJA ALLAM GNNO 24-05-2002 919493405021 Indian OPEN SEAT

200131414 32831
PAARTH 
BHATNAGAR

ANUJ K 
BHATNAGAR BHARTI BHATNAGAR GNNO 30-12-1999 919968073296 Indian OPEN SEAT

160103808 32832 NIKHIL GOYAL RADHEY SHAM SEEMA DEVI GNNO 12-07-2000 919056732747 Indian OPEN SEAT

440600622 32834
AANCHAL 
GUPTA

RAJENDRA 
KUMAR GUPTA SUNITA GUPTA GNNO 31-01-2000 918887583930 Indian OPEN SEAT

311116011 32835

BRAMHE 
MINAKSHI 
ASHOK ASHOK HARSHA BCNO 03-09-1997 919422803494 Indian OPEN SEAT

280107451 32836 ARYA MURALI
MURALEEDHARA
N K REMADEVI C BCNO 07-09-1999 919446427879 Indian OPEN SEAT

120602096 32838
PARAPATHI 
LALITHA PRIYA

PARAPATHI 
RAMESH KUMAR

PARAPATHI SYAMALA 
DEVI GNNO 17-06-2001 919440103004 Indian OPEN SEAT
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360410455 32840 PRATEEK DEB
RABINDRA 
KUMAR DEB BANI MANJARI DEB GNNO 04-11-2000 918018132392 Indian OPEN SEAT

310912709 32850
MANE SURAJ 
DADASAHEB DADASAHEB SUSHAMA GNNO 19-08-2000 919373757410 Indian OPEN SEAT

311519643 32851 OCEAN
YOGENDRA 
SINGH ARCHANA SINGH GNNO 27-11-2001 918830093415 Indian OPEN SEAT

270217789 32860 PRERANA
LAKSHMANA 
REDDY JAYASHREE GNNO 31-05-2001 919980324110 Indian OPEN SEAT

390103095 32861 KHALID RAUF
NASEEM ANWER 
LARI ASIYA ANSARI BCNO 20-12-1997 919120023303 Indian OPEN SEAT

120505944 32862
IRUGULA 
VARSHITHA

IRUGULA 
VENKATA 
KRISHNA MOHAN 
REDDY

DAPPILI VENKATA 
HEMALATHA EWNO 15-07-2001 919533474205 Indian OPEN SEAT

120100187 32864
MANDAPATI 
AMRUTHA

MANDAPATI 
DURGA PRASAD 
RAJU

MANDAPATI 
VIJAYALAKSHMI GNNO 30-09-2002 918309072346 Indian OPEN SEAT

120104878 32867

PANCHUMART
HI GOWTHAM 
SAI

PANCHUMARTHI 
RAMA KRISHNA

PANCHUMARTHI 
KOMALI PADMA EWNO 29-12-2000 919396270592 Indian OPEN SEAT

390323038 32869
MOHAMMAD 
DANISH RAEES AHMAD SHAHAR BANO BCNO 04-07-1997 917706802422 Indian OPEN SEAT

200109088 32870
AYUSHI 
VERMA

SAROJ KUMAR 
VERMA SEEMA SINGH BCNO 12-12-1999 918860830384 Indian OPEN SEAT

300310270 32872
SUMIT 
AGRAWAL RAJESH AGRAWAL KRISHNA AGRAWAL GNNO 28-10-1999 919111156711 Indian OPEN SEAT

380501978 32876 PRIYA ISHWAR SINGH RANI SCNO 30-12-2002 919896691017 Indian OPEN SEAT

390324220 32877
HIMANSHU 
MEENA

NARENDRA 
MEENA URMILA MEENA STNO 14-07-2001 917742159392 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420114106 32879

BELLAMKOND
A RUTHVIK 
REDDY

BELLAMKONDA 
DEVENDER REDDY KASARLA RAMADEVI GNNO 02-11-2001 919948749739 Indian OPEN SEAT

390300694 32880
MD RIYAZ 
AHMED

MD ARSHAD 
HUSSAIN

BIBI RUKHSANA 
KHATOON EWNO 01-01-1999 919068248157 Indian OPEN SEAT

120205229 32881
DAMAM 
SHIVANI

DAMAM VARA 
PRASAD

DAMAM ARUNA 
JYOTHI BCNO 01-01-2001 919441797801 Indian OPEN SEAT

410115098 32884
SAIKRITHIKA 
NATARAJAN

MARIMUTHU 
NATARAJAN YAMINI NATARAJAN GNNO 21-11-2001 917332132310 NRI OPEN SEAT

390318910 32885
BHARGAV 
SRINIVASAN K SRINIVASAN R RADHA EWNO 25-10-1998 917073464662 Indian OPEN SEAT

430101372 32888 PAYEL PAUL UTTAM PAUL SADHANA PAUL GNNO 12-09-1998 918257822132 Indian OPEN SEAT

300306867 32889
MUSKAN 
TIWARI RAKESH TIWARI ARCHANA TIWARI GNNO 18-04-2001 919977907803 Indian OPEN SEAT

440705012 32891 KAJAL GUPTA
RAJENDRA 
PRASAD GUPTA SADHNA GUPTA GNNO 25-01-1999 919935520963 Indian OPEN SEAT

390346489 32893
SHYAM 
PUROHIT

ISHWARLAL 
PUROHIT MANJU DEVI GNNO 05-04-1999 917728916101 Indian OPEN SEAT

270228462 32896
ANUSHREE M 
KOLLA

MANOJKUMAR 
KOLLA APARNA M KOLLA GNNO 27-08-2001 919449027801 Indian OPEN SEAT

390314512 32900

YUVRAJ 
SANTOSH 
DESAI

SANTOSH 
AMRUT DESAI

SANDHYA SANTOSH 
DESAI EWNO 12-08-2000 919405741503 Indian OPEN SEAT

281110359 32907
RAJALEKSHMI 
J R

RAMACHANDRAN 
 PILLAI K JAYAKUMARI V GNNO 10-08-2000 919383496458 Indian OPEN SEAT

390515324 32909
ANCHAL 
DWIVEDI

PURNENDU 
DWIVEDI RANJANA DWIVEDI GNNO 01-09-2001 919794844639 Indian OPEN SEAT

280908155 32912 IRFAN SIRAJ PP SOUDA BCNO 06-05-2000 919633468634 Indian OPEN SEAT

150225112 32913
ABHINAV 
PRABHAKAR

VIJOY KUMAR 
CHAURASIYA SUNITA CHAURASIYA GNNO 11-03-2002 918294539090 Indian OPEN SEAT

Page 1214 of 7016



LIST FOR EIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR STRAY VACANCY UG 2019 (OPEN SEAT)
Rollno Rank Name FatherName MotherName CandCat Dob mobileNo Nationality AppliedCounselling

440211262 32916
AJEET PRATAP 
YADAV

RAM NATH 
YADAV RAM PATI BCNO 12-05-1997 917753000568 Indian OPEN SEAT

220713020 32920

GANATRA 
CHITRA 
RAJESHBHAI

GANATRA 
RAJESH 
MUKUNDRAI

JIGNA RAJESH 
GANATRA GNNO 19-01-2002 919825551331 Indian OPEN SEAT

220105368 32921
URVASHI 
DAYALANI GOPAL DAYALANI KHUSHBU DAYALANI GNNO 11-12-2000

023596102354
92 Indian OPEN SEAT

311516033 32922

HAGARE 
SHREYA 
DHANAJI DHANAJI JYOTSNA BCNO 03-07-2001 919527421353 Indian OPEN SEAT

200107865 32923
ROSHNI 
SAMAL

JIBANANDA 
SAMAL MADHULIKA SAMAL GNNO 23-05-1999 919337784430 Indian OPEN SEAT

120502654 32925
CHAMIDISETTY 
 SUMANTH

CHAMIDISETTY 
SRI VENKATA 
RAMANAIAH

CHAMIDISETTY 
VEERALAKSHMI BCNO 20-06-1999 916303553926 Indian OPEN SEAT

281000112 32928 VYSHNAVI K U
UNNIKRISHNAN K 
R ANITHA B BCNO 08-11-2000 918129563140 Indian OPEN SEAT

200143199 32930
SHRUTI 
CHAUHAN

SUNIL KUMAR 
CHAUHAN RANJANA CHAUHAN GNNO 28-03-2001 919429461300 Indian OPEN SEAT

440805403 32931

DIVYA 
MOHAN 
SRIVASTAVA

NAGENDRA 
KUMAR 
SRIVASTAVA USHA SRIVASTAVA EWNO 09-10-2000 917376946744 Indian OPEN SEAT

460804516 32932 JYOTI SINHA
SHIVSHANKAR 
PRASAD LAL SHIVANI SINHA GNNO 31-08-1999 918017065815 Indian OPEN SEAT

200132953 32936
MD AMIR 
ANWAR JAMIL ANWAR NUSRAT BANO EWNO 29-03-2002 919557928839 Indian OPEN SEAT

200142045 32938 SAGAR GUPTA
MANOJ KUMAR 
GUPTA KAVITA GUPTA GNNO 13-09-2000 919599375307 Indian OPEN SEAT

390351610 32942
YOGESH 
NEMBWANI

DILIP KUMAR 
NEMBWANI KANTA NEMBWANI EWNO 31-08-1998 916350077267 Indian OPEN SEAT
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300500473 32944
RITEEKA 
BHARPODA AMRITLAL SUREKHA BCNO 12-06-2000 919993930161 Indian OPEN SEAT

390301743 32946
HARMEET 
SINGH BALWANT SINGH JASBIR KAUR GNNO 30-03-1998 919462076860 Indian OPEN SEAT

120602112 32947

VENKATA 
SURYA S V 
CHAINULU 
GANTI

G SURYA 
SUBRAHMANYAM G GEETA EWNO 15-08-2001 917036552074 Indian OPEN SEAT

280103696 32948
ANANYA NAIR 
M U JAYAKUMAR C MINEEJA GNNO 19-05-2000 919495997993 Indian OPEN SEAT

280706661 32949
SIVAKEERTHY 
M

MAHESHKUMAR 
M BINDU K PILLAI EWNO 24-05-2000 919447367209 Indian OPEN SEAT

390502082 32955 SAKSHI NEGI
JAGDISH SINGH 
NEGI SHAKAMBARI NEGI GNNO 14-07-2001 917895748018 Indian OPEN SEAT

300305486 32956

PRABHAT 
KUMAR 
SHARMA

PAPPU LAL 
SHARMA PREMLATA BAI GNNO 26-01-2002 916263719104 Indian OPEN SEAT

390326419 32957
SUMIT 
KUMAR GARG

VISHNU KUMAR 
GARG ALKA GARG EWNO 26-08-2001 919828620728 Indian OPEN SEAT

311704713 32958
SANKET 
KAMBLE GANPAT SUJATA BCNO 23-12-2001 919152027431 Indian OPEN SEAT

170304648 32959 HIFZA MALIK RAZZAQUE MALIK ARIFA PERWEEN GNNO 07-12-1998 918770587309 Indian OPEN SEAT

270234504 32960
PRANJALI 
GUPTA PANKAJ GUPTA ANJALI GUPTA GNNO 11-11-2001 919844890090 Indian OPEN SEAT

311119079 32962 SANIKA BHEDE
CHANDRAKANT 
BHEDE SARITA BHEDE BCNO 29-08-2001 919373106941 Indian OPEN SEAT

311015443 32964

ORPE 
ASHWINI 
AVINASH

ORPE AVINASH 
SHARADCHANDR
A CHHAYA GNNO 16-03-2000 919320010682 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390308586 32966
YATIN 
KHANDELWAL

SANJAY 
KHANDELWAL RENU KHANDELWAL GNNO 27-11-2000 919079594388 Indian OPEN SEAT

411406245 32967 KARISHMA S B SASIKUMAR S VASUGI GNNO 19-12-2001 919965528248 Indian OPEN SEAT

390505777 32968
POOJA 
CHAURASIA

DUDHNATH 
CHAURASIA KISHNA DEVI BCNO 08-08-1999 919694489820 Indian OPEN SEAT

200104050 32969 POOJA
MAHENDAR PAL 
SINGH ANITA DEVI GNNO 30-10-2000 919906877384 Indian OPEN SEAT

260301038 32970 PUJA KUMARI TUKAN MAHTO BINA DEVI BCNO 10-06-2000 919504647764 Indian OPEN SEAT

440302094 32975

AKASH 
KUMAR 
GANGWAR SHANKAR LAL NANHI DEVI BCNO 22-07-1998 917409715344 Indian OPEN SEAT

440705198 32976
DHANANJAY 
MISHRA BALRAM MISHRA MALTI DEVI GNNO 30-07-1996 917068516052 Indian OPEN SEAT

120511243 32980

PANNELA 
CHINNA 
MASTHANAIA
H

PANNELA 
MASTHANAIAH

PANNELA RAJYA 
LAKSHMI BCNO 11-11-2000 919440144164 Indian OPEN SEAT

160113362 32983 DEEPA BHAGWAN DASS KANTI GUPTA BCNO 28-01-1997 916280813310 Indian OPEN SEAT

300501769 32987
ANJANAY 
MOHAN

KAMAL NAYAN 
PRASAD SINGH SANGEETA SINGH GNNO 17-05-1995 918789560609 Indian OPEN SEAT

200118520 32988
ATHIRA 
PRADEEP

PRADEEP KUMAR 
S DEEPA MOL GNNO 24-03-2000 919811849846 Indian OPEN SEAT

310902449 32989
DESHMUKH 
SAYALI ARJUN ARJUN JAYASHRI GNNO 17-05-2001 919423034700 Indian OPEN SEAT

230205598 32990 MAMAN ISHWAR SINGH BHAGWANTI SCNO 12-05-2000 917691003253 Indian OPEN SEAT

441111878 32992
PRATEEK 
SINGH

PRAFULLA 
CHANDRA SINGH MALTI SINGH BCNO 02-09-1999 918417957479 Indian OPEN SEAT
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410900008 32993
MADHUMATHI 
 A ARIVEZHIL K MANJULA G BCNO 03-08-2001 919942240475 Indian OPEN SEAT

200134619 32995 ARYAN
SHARWAN 
KUMAR REKHA KUMARI BCNO 06-08-1998 919708042001 Indian OPEN SEAT

390100840 32996
ABHINAV 
KUMAR RAJEN RANJAN ASHA KIRAN BCNO 26-07-2001 918340571825 Indian OPEN SEAT

280200458 32997 ANNA ELDO ELDO PAUL BIGY VARGHESE GNNO 10-02-2001 919495559363 Indian OPEN SEAT

120609583 32998
SHAIK 
AERSHAD

SHAIK NAZEER 
BHASHA SHAIK MEERATHUNISA BCNO 17-07-2001 919885035918 Indian OPEN SEAT

390337926 33000 VAISHALI MANSINGH SUMITRA DEVI SCNO 21-09-1999 918824301530 Indian OPEN SEAT

300204433 33001
HARSHVARDH
AN PANDAY

PAWAN KUMAR 
PANDAY MITHALESH GNNO 13-04-2000 919926421383 Indian OPEN SEAT

390603932 33011
TUSHAR 
JODAWAT

MUKESH KUMAR 
JODAWAT SHANTA JODAWAT GNNO 28-07-2000 918094095195 Indian OPEN SEAT

300101651 33013
ARPIT KUMAR 
NIGAM

MAHENDRA 
KUMAR NIGAM PRAMILA NIGAM GNNO 10-09-1999 918120469942 Indian OPEN SEAT

390504415 33014 SAKSHI SINGH
SUDHIR KUMAR 
SINGH RITA DEVI GNNO 05-10-1999 919587725098 Indian OPEN SEAT

390337523 33015
HITESH 
CHOUDHARY

BANSHI DHAR 
CHOUDHARY INDRA DEVI BCNO 20-08-1999 916375588091 Indian OPEN SEAT

390344898 33018
MOHAN 
SINGH SUKHVEER SINGH SAYAR KANWAR EWNO 04-11-2000 919828801107 Indian OPEN SEAT

200124470 33022
SHWETA 
SRIVASTAVA

ASHISH KUMAR 
SRIVASTAVA RANJANA SRIVASTAVA GNNO 25-01-2000 919140010611 Indian OPEN SEAT

311121779 33023
KALYANI 
KAMDE

GYANESHWAR 
KAMDE DIPALI KAMDE BCNO 23-12-1999 916268177399 Indian OPEN SEAT

300102961 33025 ATISHAYA JAIN
SURESH 
CHANDRA JAIN NEELAM JAIN GNNO 28-11-1999 918989417712 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390311382 33027
SATYA 
PRAKASH SADAN KUMAR RENU DEVI BCNO 10-06-2001 917258978095 Indian OPEN SEAT

420125703 33028
KATKURI 
BHAVANA

KATKURI 
VIJAYKUMAR 
REDDY KATKURI SUDHA GNNO 24-05-2002 918125481048 Indian OPEN SEAT

440301938 33029

GURU 
PRASAD 
VERMA MIHI LAL HEERA DEVI BCNO 12-07-1998 919761701347 Indian OPEN SEAT

390302330 33030
RITIKA 
SHARMA

RAJESH KUMAR 
SHARMA KAMLESH SHARMA GNNO 27-07-2001 919664080176 Indian OPEN SEAT

120609663 33035

AKASH 
KUMAR 
PATTANAIK

PRASANTA 
KUMAR 
PATTANAIK ANUSAYA JENA GNNO 25-02-2002 919406079373 Indian OPEN SEAT

120502013 33036

NIMMAKAYAL
A SAI 
NIMEESHA

NIMMAKAYALA 
BHASKARA REDDY VEERABALLI SASIKALA GNNO 06-11-2002 919849250908 Indian OPEN SEAT

390505888 33037
SWETA 
KUMARI LALAN KUMAR LALITA DEVI BCNO 15-12-2000 919521412584 Indian OPEN SEAT

390303490 33039 AARJU YADAV ANIL KUMAR SHAKUNTALA DEVI BCNO 01-02-2000 918708545789 Indian OPEN SEAT

390508734 33040
LEELA 
CHOUDHARY

MAGNA RAM 
CHOUDHARY DHAPU DEVI BCNO 08-12-1998 918955728019 Indian OPEN SEAT

460806329 33042 AMANDIP DAS
TAPAS KUMAR 
DAS USHNA SANGIRI DAS GNNO 25-05-2000 918372902100 Indian OPEN SEAT

390321617 33043 AKASH KUMAR
BABOOLAL 
PRASAD NIRA KUSHWAHA BCNO 27-11-2000 916204913208 Indian OPEN SEAT

230202317 33044
KHUSHBOO 
YADAV RAMESH YADAV REKHA YADAV BCNO 25-09-2001 919313555771 Indian OPEN SEAT

380201793 33045
JASLEEN KAUR 
BRAR

HARINDER SINGH 
BRAR HARJEET KAUR BRAR GNNO 19-01-2000 919417022524 Indian OPEN SEAT

260201012 33047
SAYEED UR 
RAHMAN

MD ATAUR 
RAHMAN FARZANA ANJUM GNNO 28-12-1999 918002892513 Indian OPEN SEAT
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200136282 33048
ABDULLAH 
ASHFAQ ASHFAQ AHMAD PARVEEN AKHTAR GNNO 13-01-1998 919571266915 Indian OPEN SEAT

390315323 33050
GURUSHA 
SHARMA MANOJ SHARMA RAKHI SHARMA GNNO 23-09-1999 919828221095 Indian OPEN SEAT

200149262 33052
DEEPA 
PHOGAT KULBIR NEELAM GNNO 06-11-1999 918950302132 Indian OPEN SEAT

280814934 33056
FAHMITHA M 
V

ABDUL NASAR M 
V RAMLA BEEGUM K BCNO 20-12-2000 918138958584 Indian OPEN SEAT

440704292 33058 MOHD AHSAN IMTEYAZ AHMAD SUFIA KHATOON BCNO 01-07-1991 918787022102 Indian OPEN SEAT

440821764 33063
PUSHPESH 
GAURAV

RAJENDRA 
KUMAR KAMLA DEVI SCNO 31-10-1999 919415831422 Indian OPEN SEAT

460808143 33065
FATIMA 
HOSSAIN ZAKIR HOSSAIN ASMAT JAHAN GNNO 23-01-1999 919903574654 Indian OPEN SEAT

440703954 33066
HARSHITA 
JAISWAL MANISH JAISWAL POONAM JAISWAL BCNO 12-01-2001 917084205586 Indian OPEN SEAT

300102703 33067
SHREYA 
AGRAWAL RAJEEV AGRAWAL KIRTIE AGRAWAL GNNO 05-12-2000 919893079470 Indian OPEN SEAT

390318401 33071
RAHUL 
KUMAR AMBIKA PRASAD GEETA DEVI BCNO 15-09-1999 919772954639 Indian OPEN SEAT

200125171 33072 ALOK VERMA NARAYAN VERMA MEENA BCNO 12-08-1998 918802581750 Indian OPEN SEAT

120602619 33075
KANCHARANA 
SIVA JYOTHI

KANCHARANA 
MADHAVA RAO

BODDEPALLI 
ANNAPURNA BCNO 10-06-2001 919603337169 Indian OPEN SEAT

390343421 33077 AJEET KUMAR BALRAM JATAV SONDEI DEVI SCNO 10-07-1999 919772256583 Indian OPEN SEAT
410120603 33078 B JANANI R BALAJI S PARVEEN BABI GNNO 30-05-2002 918939493709 Indian OPEN SEAT

310106934 33080
GHULE 
VARUN SUHAS SUHAS SWATI GNNO 31-08-2001 919822475286 Indian OPEN SEAT

160113722 33088 ANCHAL TARSEM GOYAL SUMAN GOYAL EWNO 20-02-2002 918278299659 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280308453 33089 P M SHAHBAZ MOIDEEN P I FOUSIYA C H BCNO 18-05-2000 917034460697 Indian OPEN SEAT

440600864 33090
SIDDHANT 
BRIJPURIYA

BHAVESH 
KUMAR 
BRIHPURIYA BHAVNA BRIJPURIYA EWNO 28-09-1999 918602283086 Indian OPEN SEAT

200115341 33092
KARAN 
THAKUR SHRINIWAS SUNITA RANI BCNO 08-09-2001 918700923392 Indian OPEN SEAT

311521215 33095
NIKHIL 
CHOUDHARY

OMDEV 
CHOUDHARY VIDHYA CHOUDHARY BCNO 05-09-2000 918999797119 Indian OPEN SEAT

390320288 33097 ANKUR SONI
ABHEY KUMAR 
SONI ANITA SONI GNNO 29-12-1998 917597365539 Indian OPEN SEAT

390480287 33103 LAXITA SONI
DHARM CHAND 
SONI SANGEETA SONI GNNO 24-02-2002

821880786082
18 Indian OPEN SEAT

280810813 33104
POOJA 
PUSHPAJAN

AMBALAPARAMB 
PUSHPAJAN DISEENA PUSHPAJAN BCNO 16-11-1999 919747255878 Indian OPEN SEAT

440706083 33105 SMRITI BHAL CHANDRA VIDYA BCNO 15-05-2000 918004454858 Indian OPEN SEAT

440103888 33107
KAVYA 
PACHOURI

RAJ KISHORE 
PACHOURI SUDHA PACHOURI GNNO 10-11-2000 919837679684 Indian OPEN SEAT

200117462 33108 AKSHAY BHUNDU RAM KAVITA GNNO 21-11-1999 919416014514 Indian OPEN SEAT

280906931 33113
ARSHA 
MOHAN MOHANAN K K DEEPIKA MOHAN BCNO 01-10-1997 919447519153 Indian OPEN SEAT

440104171 33116
PURU KUMAR 
VERMA

MUKESH KR 
VERMA ANITA VERMA BCNO 14-11-1998 919634006586 Indian OPEN SEAT

440402655 33118
AKANKSHA 
BHARDWAJ

NARESH CHAND 
SHARMA ANITA SHARMA EWNO 02-02-2001 918826302330 Indian OPEN SEAT

120101140 33119

CHIRUKURI 
VENKATA SAI 
PREETHAM 
CHOWDARY

CHIRUKURI 
SRINIVASA RAO

CHIRUKURI DHANA 
LAKSHMI GNNO 05-09-2001 919849436935 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311808730 33129

NIKHARE 
RUTUJA 
KAMLESH KAMLESH KAVITA BCNO 14-07-2001 918999646062 Indian OPEN SEAT

280809106 33130
NITHYANAND 
A HARIDASAN A SHYAMALA K BCNO 26-10-2000 919400701985 Indian OPEN SEAT

280101874 33132
RESHMA 
IGNATIOUS M IGNATIOUS MARY BCNO 09-03-2000 916282575085 Indian OPEN SEAT

390301857 33138
NIKHIL 
SHARMA

JAGDISH 
CHANDRA 
SHARMA RAJKUMARI SHARMA GNNO 23-04-2000 919024030971 Indian OPEN SEAT

150236038 33139
SHAIKH 
MOHD MAHI ABDUL QUDDUS MEHZABEEN EWNO 25-04-2001 919523581305 Indian OPEN SEAT

311109666 33142

LIKHIT 
PRABHU 
DONGARWAR

PRABHU 
DONGARWAR LATA DONGARWAR BCNO 28-02-2001 919112643958 Indian OPEN SEAT

390317949 33143
TARUNA 
LOHAR BHURI LAL LOHAR PUSHPA LOHAR BCNO 23-10-1998 919414471937 Indian OPEN SEAT

440814527 33145 ANUJ KUMAR NAND KISHOR SHAKUNTLA DEVI BCNO 08-07-1999 916377964546 Indian OPEN SEAT

410905164 33146
SRI 
SANTHOSH G GUNASEKARAN A GOKILAVANI G BCNO 24-05-2002 919842706200 Indian OPEN SEAT

200115171 33151 VICKY SATYENDRA ANITA DEVI EWNO 30-09-2000 918210467473 Indian OPEN SEAT

311107963 33153

MOREY 
FALGUN 
NAMDEORAO

NAMDEORAO 
CHIRKUTRAO 
MOREY

MALATI NAMDEORAO 
MOREY BCNO 26-12-2000 918390284845 Indian OPEN SEAT

160101664 33155
PALAK 
KOUNDAL PRADEEP KUMAR SUMAN GNNO 07-11-1999 917973762319 Indian OPEN SEAT

390514635 33156
LAXMI 
CHOUDHARY

TAJA RAM 
CHOUDHARY KAMALA DEVI BCNO 14-01-1999 919116417525 Indian OPEN SEAT
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260301765 33157 ANJALI RANI
SURENDRA NATH 
SWAMI SHAILA DEVI EWNO 11-12-1997 918789375945 Indian OPEN SEAT

410801589 33158 SHARMILA C D CHEZHIAN I JEYAKRISHNA GNNO 20-11-2001 919865190637 Indian OPEN SEAT

150220985 33159 RISHI KUMAR
JITENDRA 
PRASAD SINGH SUNITA DEVI BCNO 10-04-2000 916299082474 Indian OPEN SEAT

280902936 33160

ANSIL 
MOHAMMED 
K P

MOHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA LAILA BEEVI BCNO 29-07-2000 919400982180 Indian OPEN SEAT

390327326 33161
PRIYANSHI 
SHRINGI

SATYA NARAYAN 
SHRINGI ANJANA SHRINGI GNNO 01-09-2000 918696059603 Indian OPEN SEAT

230207489 33163 ANSHUL ASHOK KUMAR SANTOSH KUMARI GNNO 24-10-2001 919813444850 Indian OPEN SEAT

281000362 33164
FATHIMA 
NOURIN P ABDUL SALIM P HASEENA K P BCNO 10-03-2001 919447531510 Indian OPEN SEAT

420125610 33165
KONDAPI SAI 
AKSHITHA

KONDAPI 
VENKATA RAO

KONDAPI MADHURA 
MEENAKSHI GNNO 06-04-2002 919989388605 Indian OPEN SEAT

280800788 33168 ASWIN S E N SASIDHARAN BINDU C GNNO 18-05-2000 919656520014 Indian OPEN SEAT

390302918 33169
MONIKA 
GOUD

PRABHU SINGH 
GOUD SARITA KANWAR EWNO 07-08-1998 919414356900 Indian OPEN SEAT

200127577 33172
MD NADIR 
HASAN

MD HASNAIN 
QUAMAR BIBI AISHA KHATOON BCNO 05-02-2000 919899091899 Indian OPEN SEAT

150225241 33174
URMILA 
KUMARI DINESH KUMAR NIBHA KUMARI BCNO 28-01-2001 918340573696 Indian OPEN SEAT

281116093 33175

ASH 
CHANDRAN 
ASHA

CHANDRAN 
RAJAN ASHA CHANDRAN BCNO 17-07-1998 919446158168 Indian OPEN SEAT

390408901 33178
AKSHAY 
GOYAL

MAHENDRA 
KUMAR SAVITA BCNO 20-12-1999 917073942842 Indian OPEN SEAT

200108528 33182
MD MARUF 
RAZA MD MURTUZA SARWARI KHATOON EWNO 31-12-2001 917291924980 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390103420 33190
PRERNA 
YADAV

GOPAL LAL 
YADAV SHASHI YADAV BCNO 03-06-1999 919414379657 Indian OPEN SEAT

310804834 33192

CHAVAN 
VISHWAJEET 
SANJAY SANJAY NALINI GNNO 31-01-2002 919372108917 Indian OPEN SEAT

390410509 33193 HITESH SONI JAI PRAKASH SONI VIMLA DEVI BCNO 19-08-1998 919950133046 Indian OPEN SEAT

260201632 33194
NUSRAT 
JAHAN

NESHAR AHMED 
ANSARI JAMAL ARA BCNO 25-08-1999 919431543281 Indian OPEN SEAT

420400775 33196 ALURI JHANSI

ALURI 
INDRASENA 
REDDY ALURI LATHA EWNO 25-02-2001 918897745871 Indian OPEN SEAT

281112751 33200 KARTHIK B BALUMON P P JISHA P BCNO 12-11-2000 919446026294 Indian OPEN SEAT

390514017 33202 NILOFAR NAAZ
MUSTAQUE 
MOHAMMAD PRAVEEN EWNO 18-11-2000 917982678944 Indian OPEN SEAT

200131949 33205
DEEPIKA 
VIDYARTHI

ASHOK KUMAR 
VIDYARTHI

MADHU DEVI 
VIDYARTHI GNNO 10-12-1994 919212008543 Indian OPEN SEAT

120509630 33206
KONCHADA 
GAYATRIDEVI K MURALI Y KARUNA GNNO 24-03-2002 919490085562 Indian OPEN SEAT

120606058 33207
DALIPARTHI 
SAI VYSHNAVI D NAGASENA P SARADA BCNO 06-07-2002 919000341991 Indian OPEN SEAT

200137601 33208
RAJNISH 
KUMAR

DEVENDRA 
KUMAR DEWANTI DEVI BCNO 09-08-2000 919006509466 Indian OPEN SEAT

390351129 33210
SONAM 
CHOUDHARY SHISH RAM MANJU DEVI BCNO 17-11-2000 918696940900 Indian OPEN SEAT

390512114 33213 NIDHI MALIK BALINDER MALIK ANITA DEVI EWNO 02-05-2000 919813700085 Indian OPEN SEAT
380100497 33216 AANCHAL GOPAL DAS MAMTA RANI BCNO 04-10-2000 919888336512 Indian OPEN SEAT

280911075 33219 NAHLA T P
IBRAHIM KUTTY 
TP HAZEENA K GNNO 15-12-2000 919846542806 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280810475 33223

DIYA 
PAYYANAKAD
AVAN ABDUL NAZAR PK NASEEMA KK GNNO 12-02-2001 917559948407 Indian OPEN SEAT

410118553 33225 R RAKSHANA S R RAJKUMAR R ANITHA DEVI GNNO 15-02-2001 919940089769 Indian OPEN SEAT

390101901 33226 YASH TELANG DEELIP TELANG RAJASHRI GNNO 02-03-2001 918929374547 Indian OPEN SEAT

441102369 33227

ANMOL 
KUMAR 
VERMA

VINOD KUMAR 
VERMA SUSHMA DEVI BCNO 18-01-1999 918174062558 Indian OPEN SEAT

230209589 33229
SANJEEV 
KUMAR BIJENDER KUMAR KOMILA SCNO 07-07-1999 919671132165 Indian OPEN SEAT

390517697 33230
GARIMA 
RATHOR HEMRAJ RATHOR VIMLA RATHOR BCNO 13-12-1999 919680181755 Indian OPEN SEAT

440719124 33232
NAGMA 
AFREEN JAVED ANWER FREEDA KHATOON BCNO 10-07-1996 919236813331 Indian OPEN SEAT

450105054 33234 ANCHAL JAIN KAMAL JAIN RUPALI JAIN GNNO 18-09-2000 918126020969 Indian OPEN SEAT
281210190 33235 ASWIN N M MOHANAN RADHA A BCNO 19-03-2001 919645958880 Indian OPEN SEAT

440301342 33236
DIVYANSH 
SAXENA

VED PRAKASH 
SAXENA KIRAN SAXENA GNNO 25-11-1999 917078155922 Indian OPEN SEAT

220809994 33237

PATEL DEVAL 
PRAKASHKUM
AR PRAKASHKUMAR FALGUNIBEN GNNO 10-08-2001 919925694564 Indian OPEN SEAT

200116623 33238
TANISHA 
GARG

KAPIL KUMAR 
GARG NEETU GARG GNNO 13-08-2001 918527846161 Indian OPEN SEAT

410107192 33239 K BRINDHA S R KUMAR C VARALAKSHMI BCNO 04-01-2002 919884105285 Indian OPEN SEAT

441119394 33242
ABHAY 
KUMAR

PHOOLBADAN 
YADAV SHEELA DEVI BCNO 01-01-2000 919451523214 Indian OPEN SEAT

390103868 33248
PRADEEP 
RATHORE

BAGDA RAM 
RATHORE INDRA DEVI BCNO 10-10-1999 917014691002 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390203675 33253
SHAHID 
CHOUHAN

MOHAMMAD 
RAFIQ CHOUHAN SHAKILA CHOUHAN EWNO 11-06-1996 918824040933 Indian OPEN SEAT

410102868 33257
G DINESH 
KARTHI G GANDHI G JAYANTHI BCNO 15-11-2001 918667816651 Indian OPEN SEAT

230101911 33261 NEHA
RAM KESHAV 
SHARMA SUNITA SHARMA BCNO 09-01-2002 919996666703 Indian OPEN SEAT

360401606 33262
ADITYA 
ANURAG

RAMESH 
CHANDRA SAHOO SHASIREKHA SAHOO GNNO 11-02-2002 919437634731 Indian OPEN SEAT

390315608 33263
MOHD AREEB 
SHAMSI MOHD AKRAM SEEMA SHAMSI GNNO 24-06-1998 919001814425 Indian OPEN SEAT

200155883 33265 PUJA PATHAK
PADMAKAR 
PATHAK CHINTAMANI DEVI GNNO 04-09-1997 917979083027 Indian OPEN SEAT

160103109 33268
RAKSHITA 
MITTAL RAJEEV MITTAL NIRMALA RANI GNNO 16-02-2002 918901006725 Indian OPEN SEAT

300310954 33269
ADITYA 
PATHAK APURVA PATHAK ANJALI PATHAK EWNO 29-08-2000 919425678621 Indian OPEN SEAT

370103447 33272
HARI 
PRASAATH G GOWRI SANKAR S KAVITHA G GNNO 13-06-2002 919944923205 Indian OPEN SEAT

440901507 33273
RIYA 
CHAUDHARY

DINESH KUMAR 
CHAUDHARY MEENAKSHI BCNO 10-10-1998 919837337122 Indian OPEN SEAT

270215917 33279
SANJANA 
VASANTH

VASANTHAKUMA
RA S B

SUMATHI 
KRISHNAVANAN GNNO 02-02-2001 919845271411 NRI OPEN SEAT

281114385 33281 VISHNU S SANILKUMAR B SINDHU S EWNO 20-07-2000 919388109188 Indian OPEN SEAT

420500374 33284
EEDABOINA 
SAKETH

EEDABOINA 
MADHU BABU EEDABOINA SHAILAJA BCNO 06-01-2002 919848997080 Indian OPEN SEAT

420131308 33285 CH KRANTHI CH KISTANNA CH MADHURAVANI SCNO 05-06-2001 918688377496 Indian OPEN SEAT

390503814 33289

SHEWALE 
SWATI 
GAJANAN GAJANAN CHANDRAKALA BCNO 15-03-1998 919929586729 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420131997 33290
KUSUMA 
TEJASREE

KUSUMA 
CHIRANJEEVI KUSUMA SWAROOPA GNNO 01-01-2000 919866275613 Indian OPEN SEAT

360701184 33293 SURAJ GUHA
MOHAN KUMAR 
GUHA MONIKA GUHA GNNO 22-12-2000 919437127127 Indian OPEN SEAT

220803702 33296

YADAV 
SALONIKUMAR
I DINESH YADAV DINESH YADAV KIRAN GNNO 24-06-2000 917041971301 Indian OPEN SEAT

410117990 33297 I C NIVETHA

S 
CHANDRASEKARA
N

INDRA 
CHANDRASEKARAN GNNO 31-07-2000 919841005190 Indian OPEN SEAT

311125679 33298

BORKAR 
RUSHIKESH 
PANDURANG PANDURANG UJAWLA BCNO 16-08-2000 917588818253 Indian OPEN SEAT

200155645 33302 KIRTI RAJPAL KANTA EWNO 16-12-2000 919466434871 Indian OPEN SEAT

270222927 33304
KEERTHANA S 
DINDAWAR

SIDDAPPA 
DINDAWAR JAYA LAKKUNDI GNNO 14-08-2001 919483961769 Indian OPEN SEAT

390601443 33305
PRIYANSHU 
SHARMA

DEV DUTT 
SHARMA ANITA SHARMA GNNO 24-12-2000 917904327453 Indian OPEN SEAT

120402206 33308
AVILELI 
THARUN A JAYARAMAIAH A REKHA BCNO 11-08-2002 917675920641 Indian OPEN SEAT

120600828 33313
THOTA SRI 
LAKSHMI

THOTA 
PURUSHOTHAM THOTA VISHALI BCNO 01-09-2000 919849414458 Indian OPEN SEAT

281101963 33315 BIPIN BABU BABU R PREETHA M D BCNO 05-04-1999 919496623401 Indian OPEN SEAT

270235100 33317
HARICHARAN 
P

PRASANNA 
KUMAR G V CHANDRAKALA STNO 06-08-2002 919739151566 Indian OPEN SEAT

420120533 33318 B MEDHA B VENU GOPAL B KRISHNA VENI BCNO 13-04-2001 919000222236 Indian OPEN SEAT

260202446 33319
MANSHA 
KHAN DANISH ALI KHAN FARAH RAHMAN GNNO 23-02-1999

679298355467
92 Indian OPEN SEAT

420117450 33322
YALLANURU 
RAJKUMAR

YALLANURU 
RAVEENDRA YALLANURU SAVITHRI BCNO 25-05-2000 919963820118 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120500531 33325
MORU 
SOMASEKHAR M VENKANNA M RAMANA BCNO 13-05-2000 916304515238 Indian OPEN SEAT

230207709 33327 SHIKHA SANJEEV KUMAR MUKTA DEVI EWNO 05-08-1998 918742005530 Indian OPEN SEAT

410608561 33332
BHARATH 
NIVAS J JEYABAL V KOHILA V GNNO 25-03-2002 919626760148 Indian OPEN SEAT

420102535 33333

SRIPATHI 
SATHWIK 
REDDY S SRIRAM REDDY S GEETHA GNNO 06-04-2002 919849429759 Indian OPEN SEAT

390330523 33340
RISHIRAJ 
GURJAR

BINOD PRASAD 
GURJAR CHAND DEVI BCNO 04-09-1999 919413226669 Indian OPEN SEAT

280704163 33345
MERIL SUSAN 
SAM SAM KUNJOONJU

MINIMOL KAROTTU 
CHERIAN GNNO 04-11-2000 919188731290 Indian OPEN SEAT

390319622 33346
PRIYANKA 
GURJAR

ROHITASH 
KUMAR GURJAR VIMLA DEVI BCNO 13-04-2001 919782728621 Indian OPEN SEAT

160101082 33347 PRANJAL SUNIL KUMAR BHAGWANTI GNNO 22-09-2000 918529257802 Indian OPEN SEAT

150200690 33349
NANDINI 
VASUNDHRA

VINOD KUMAR 
SINGH GEETA KUMARI BCNO 25-03-1999 917070857554 Indian OPEN SEAT

460809373 33350
SOURIK 
BANERJEE

TAPAS 
BANDYOPADHYAY SWAPNA BANERJEE GNNO 08-04-2001 919434648200 Indian OPEN SEAT

390515677 33351
AYUSHMATI 
KUMARI ANAND KUMAR ASHA KUMARI BCNO 05-05-2000 917321847588 Indian OPEN SEAT

280105179 33352
ASWINI 
KRISHNA

RADHAKRISHNAN 
R ANITHAKUMARI N BCNO 01-11-1996 919249373723 Indian OPEN SEAT

281002164 33353
FATHIMA 
RIFANA C M BASHEER C M ZEENATH BEEGAM K BCNO 05-10-1999 919288082602 Indian OPEN SEAT

120508566 33354
KURUBA 
VARSHITHA K RUKMANGADA K THULASAMMA BCNO 11-12-2000 917013720239 Indian OPEN SEAT

300104311 33356 ARWA SAIFY KASIM ALI FARIDA GNNO 03-08-2000 919713474746 Indian OPEN SEAT
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281202666 33361
SREELAKSHMI 
T M MANOJ T B SHEEBA A R BCNO 12-10-1999 919947190112 Indian OPEN SEAT

420123946 33362
GOVARDANA
M SUMANA G SREENIVAS G MANOJA EWNO 23-03-2002 919000116042 Indian OPEN SEAT

311700927 33364

LAWANGE 
SHREYAS 
SOMESHWAR SOMESHWAR SAVITA GNNO 18-10-2001 919423593475 Indian OPEN SEAT

200143439 33365 TANUU YADAV
DINA NATH 
YADAV ANITA YADAV BCNO 03-01-2001 919588757122 Indian OPEN SEAT

120107844 33368
KADIYALA 
ABHISHEK

KADIYALA 
RAMESH AKELLA ROHINI GNNO 02-03-2001 919392318038 Indian OPEN SEAT

380200731 33369 ADITI JINDAL VIJAY JINDAL NISHA JINDAL GNNO 31-12-2000 917589480244 Indian OPEN SEAT

270216504 33376
CHINMAY 
SHIVA KUMAR SHIVA KUMAR N S RADHA GNNO 20-06-2001 919845209089 Indian OPEN SEAT

390105710 33381

MOHD 
SHAHID 
HUSSAIN NASIR HUSSAIN AJMERI KHATOON BCNO 02-02-2000 919649770046 Indian OPEN SEAT

390503982 33382 PRIYA DHANANJAY RINKU SHARMA GNNO 17-01-1999 919431560133 Indian OPEN SEAT

390300343 33383 SALEENA

PHOOL 
MOHAMMAD 
KHAN MAHMUDA KHATUN GNNO 24-12-2001 919001237877 Indian OPEN SEAT

390326340 33386
ABHIJEET 
KUMAR MADAN PRASAD ASHA DEVI BCNO 09-07-2002 918529708044 Indian OPEN SEAT

281100638 33387 NEHA JOE ARUL JOE SUJI JOE GNNO 11-10-2000 919847167559 Indian OPEN SEAT

260103603 33390

AYUSHMAN 
MUKHOPADHY
AY

SUMAN 
MUKHOPADHYAY SUKLA MUKHERJEE GNNO 12-08-1999 919434246566 Indian OPEN SEAT

440816005 33392 SHREYA SINGH
ASHOK KUMAR 
SINGH PRAJESH SINGH GNNO 23-01-1999 918081214200 Indian OPEN SEAT

160107048 33396
KUSHAN 
SINGH JAGDISH SINGH SUDHIRA GNNO 01-01-2001 917807900462 Indian OPEN SEAT
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460300662 33401
SAMPRITI 
FARHA

MD SOFIQUE 
MOLLA FERDAUSHY KHATUN GNNO 13-10-2000 919382967360 Indian OPEN SEAT

280706704 33402
SHAHANA 
SHIREEN HAMSA P KHAIRUNNISA BCNO 30-04-1999 919447762104 Indian OPEN SEAT

160112382 33404
YASHIKA 
VERMA ASHOK KUMAR REKHA RANI BCNO 21-01-2001 919416075005 Indian OPEN SEAT

300104128 33406
MUSKAN 
UPADHYAY VIJAY UPADHYAY UMA UPADHYAY EWNO 18-11-1999 919893561156 Indian OPEN SEAT

390360763 33408 VANSHIKA
RAJESH KUMAR 
BATAR KIRAN BALA BERWAL BCNO 03-02-2001 918949820601 Indian OPEN SEAT

280906493 33411 SHABNIYA
ABDUL KHADER 
SHAREEF M SHEREEFA BEEVI K BCNO 31-05-2000 919447232596 Indian OPEN SEAT

170101131 33417
ABHINAV 
DUBEY

PRADEEP KUMAR 
DUBEY RAM LALI DUBEY GNNO 11-04-1999 919424106887 Indian OPEN SEAT

220400207 33418

PATEL 
MANNKUMAR 
MAHESHBHAI

PATEL 
MAHESHBHAI 
REVABHAI

PATEL ARUNABEN 
MAHESHBHAI GNNO 13-10-2001 917486922445 Indian OPEN SEAT

200123384 33419
ANMOL 
ANAND ANIL KUMAR SEEMA DEVI EWNO 19-07-1998 919801232633 Indian OPEN SEAT

280704347 33420 ALEN SABU SABU MATHEW ROSAMMA SABU EWNO 08-04-1999 918078532872 Indian OPEN SEAT

120107742 33421

N NUSRATH 
THOUHID 
KHAN N LATHEEF KHAN P ASHRIFUN GNNO 26-08-2002 919494350574 Indian OPEN SEAT

260309220 33424
SHIVAM 
PANDEY MANOJ PANDEY PRABHA BALA EWNO 10-07-1999 919649560084 Indian OPEN SEAT

120508996 33425
GURRANI 
TEJASWINI G VASU G SIRISHA GNNO 07-08-2000 919440283210 Indian OPEN SEAT

360402558 33429
HIMANSU 
MOHANTA

HEMANTA 
KUMAR 
MOHANTA TILOTTAMA MOHANTA GNNO 16-03-2001 918249484650 Indian OPEN SEAT
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460804994 33431
AMRITA 
PRADHAN

ANANDA MOHAN 
PRADHAN NILIMA PRADHAN GNNO 10-05-2000 919547672643 Indian OPEN SEAT

200120429 33433
SHREYA 
SHARMA ASHOK SHARMA VINITA SHARMA GNNO 09-10-1999 919818017871 Indian OPEN SEAT

300201274 33434 RISHABH DIXIT
VINEET KUMAR 
DIXIT ANITA DIXIT GNNO 06-06-2001 919926519980 Indian OPEN SEAT

150232262 33437

PRAVEER 
NARAYAN 
SINGH

BHARTENDU 
PRASAD KUMARI BIBHA SINHA BCNO 04-09-2001 919509170684 Indian OPEN SEAT

120515645 33438

SANJANA 
GANGAVARAP
U

G UDAYA 
BHASKAR G RADHIKA GNNO 13-01-2002 919949091230 Indian OPEN SEAT

200109944 33440
KAMAL 
KISHAN AKASH ASHOK KUMAR P KUMARI BCNO 06-01-2001 919679436657 Indian OPEN SEAT

280903899 33442
SIVAPRASAD 
M R

RAVI 
MACHIYANIYIL VASANTHA BCNO 02-08-1999 919526118511 Indian OPEN SEAT

280305226 33443
PRIYA CELINE 
GEORGE

GEORGE 
MATHEW JANCY GEORGE GNNO 07-08-2000 918281556286 Indian OPEN SEAT

120504569 33446
CHITTURI 
MOULIKA

CHITTURI 
VENKATESWARA 
RAO

CHITTURI 
PADMAVATHI EWNO 26-06-2001 919942777879 Indian OPEN SEAT

280601356 33448 VISMAYA V S S VIJAYAN C SINDHU BCNO 24-06-2000 919446080184 Indian OPEN SEAT

460201051 33449
SIDDHARTHA 
MUKHERJEE

MRINAL KANTI 
MUKHERJEE SADHANA MUKHERJEE GNNO 16-09-2000 919382222149 Indian OPEN SEAT

280811705 33450
DENSIL 
MARIYA P S SHIBU P M SINI GNNO 26-02-2000 917025327487 Indian OPEN SEAT

170100066 33453
PUSHPANJALI 
DEWANGAN G R DEWANGAN SANTOSHI DEWANGAN BCNO 11-12-1998 919827956733 Indian OPEN SEAT
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200152420 33454 NIKITA BISHT
NARENDRA 
SINGH BISHT DEEPA BISHT EWNO 09-06-1998 918800950354 Indian OPEN SEAT

390509889 33455 ANKITA
HEMANT KUMAR 
SINGH PRATIBHA SINGH EWNO 17-02-2000 917424906472 Indian OPEN SEAT

441003819 33458
ASHIMA 
YADAV HARISH YADAV MEENA YADAV BCNO 19-01-2001

267379824126
73 Indian OPEN SEAT

150207007 33462
ASHUTOSH 
KASHYAP

SANJAY KUMAR 
JHA MAYA DEVI EWNO 13-08-1999 919546122722 Indian OPEN SEAT

420124034 33463
SANATHA 
NEELIMA

SANATHA RAJA 
SEKHAR

SANATHA 
PRABHAVATHI BCNO 07-12-1999 919440583118 Indian OPEN SEAT

270239242 33469 CHETHAN A M ADIMURTHI K PADMA BCNO 18-10-2001 918971775654 Indian OPEN SEAT

280305087 33470
SAMUVEL 
SABU SABU THOMAS SHOBY SABU GNNO 21-02-2001 919495127645 Indian OPEN SEAT

311121718 33479
DEBASHISH 
MUKHERJEE

DEBABRATA 
MUKHERJEE SEEMA MUKHERJEE GNNO 09-05-2001 918080094462 Indian OPEN SEAT

200115916 33481 MARIYAM
MAMNOON 
AHMAD NUSRAT GNNO 01-07-2000 919910774734 Indian OPEN SEAT

200135288 33483
ADRIJA 
SARKAR AMAR SARKAR KARABI SARKAR GNNO 10-01-2000 919599642366 Indian OPEN SEAT

390509263 33486 SWATI GOYAL
PRAKASH CHAND 
GOYAL BEENA GOYAL GNNO 19-02-2000 919828200015 Indian OPEN SEAT

281112446 33487
ALLEN SHIBU 
KOSHY SHIBU K CHACKO BINDHU SHIBU GNNO 11-09-2000 919446566945 Indian OPEN SEAT

260301915 33491
SHREYA 
VERMA

ALOK KUMAR 
VERMA VINITA VERMA BCNO 11-10-2000 919772095716 Indian OPEN SEAT

450203909 33492
GUL 
MOHAMMAD SHAHJAD ALI FARIDA BEGUM EWNO 29-12-2002 917055097944 Indian OPEN SEAT

410208866 33493 ASWIN A ARUL J
MARIA CHANDRA DEVI 
M BCNO 08-10-2000 919444455560 Indian OPEN SEAT

280606062 33497 GOURI S
SUDARSANAN 
PILLAI S SUNITHA R BCNO 09-01-2001 919446853288 Indian OPEN SEAT
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281111605 33501
APARNA M 
RAJEEV

RAJEEV KUMAR 
NM MANJU PB GNNO 09-05-2000 919447712772 Indian OPEN SEAT

440202918 33502
ADARSH 
SINGH

SUDHANSHU 
KUMAR SINGH SUDHA SINGH GNNO 13-07-1999 919415364263 Indian OPEN SEAT

311109441 33505

CHOUDHARY 
KETKI 
SANDEEP

SANDEEP 
CHOUDHARY JYOTSNA CHOUDHARY BCNO 27-10-1999 919423388839 Indian OPEN SEAT

420125097 33506
MADDINENI 
TEJESH NAIDU

MADDINENI 
PENCHALAIAH

MADDINENI 
PRAMEELA GNNO 14-06-2000 919490944900 Indian OPEN SEAT

150206125 33507
RUPAK 
CHAUDHARY

BIJENDRA 
CHAUDHARY MADHUMALA DEVI BCNO 02-10-1999 917634901108 Indian OPEN SEAT

390510347 33508
SHIVANGI 
SONI

BIJENDRA SINGH 
VERMA POONAM VERMA GNNO 18-01-1999 917427892239 Indian OPEN SEAT

280908254 33511
AJITHA 
PRASAD D S DEVA PRASAD A P SANTHA KUMARI N BCNO 28-12-1999 919747090846 Indian OPEN SEAT

120510158 33512
MANIKANDAN 
MANOJ

VALLARAMKALLIL 
NARAYANA 
MANIKANDAN VELAYUTHAN JESI BAI BCNO 16-02-2001 917799835332 Indian OPEN SEAT

280702807 33513
SONNET S 
VAYALIL SAJI JOSEPH ANNIAMMA MATHEW GNNO 28-02-2000 919447314590 Indian OPEN SEAT

281004417 33515 NAJIYA K KAJAHUSSAIN M SHEEJA P M BCNO 20-01-1998 918848072297 Indian OPEN SEAT

230204072 33516 HARSH YADAV
JAGDISH 
CHANDER SUSHILA DEVI BCNO 07-09-2001 919871982709 Indian OPEN SEAT

160117096 33520
NAVDHA 
BANSAL ANIL BANSAL NEETU BANSAL GNNO 10-11-1999 919875993338 Indian OPEN SEAT

311101976 33521
MIHIR VISHAL 
BAND

VISHAL 
RAMRAOJI BAND VAISHALI VISHAL BAND BCNO 19-02-2001 919822000637 Indian OPEN SEAT

390348269 33522 REETIK YADAV
LAL CHAND 
YADAV SUMITRA DEVI BCNO 26-04-2001 919799565256 Indian OPEN SEAT

Page 1233 of 7016



LIST FOR EIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR STRAY VACANCY UG 2019 (OPEN SEAT)
Rollno Rank Name FatherName MotherName CandCat Dob mobileNo Nationality AppliedCounselling
390317307 33523 AMRIT DILIP PANDEY GAYANTI DEVI EWNO 01-01-1998 919546299246 Indian OPEN SEAT

160106091 33525 NEERAJ GUPTA RAJIV GUPTA SEEMA GUPTA BCNO 27-05-1996 917988680366 Indian OPEN SEAT

120301268 33526
DUVVURU 
RENUKA

DUVVURU 
SREENIVASULU DUVVURU CHANDRIKA BCNO 29-02-2000 919394752603 Indian OPEN SEAT

230208591 33528
AMBIKA 
KEJRIWAL

ASHOK KUMAR 
KEJRIWAL JYOTI DEVI BCNO 04-08-1999 917295073731 Indian OPEN SEAT

280304572 33533
SREELAKSHMI 
O V VENU O B REKHA T J BCNO 17-05-2001 917306163310 Indian OPEN SEAT

440301638 33534
SRISHTI 
RASTOGI SURESH RASTOGI PRITI RASTOGI BCNO 16-04-1996 919259127496 Indian OPEN SEAT

420127763 33538

DHARMAVARA
M 
VENKATESWA
RA SAI 
GAUTHAM

DHARMAVARAM 
RAJINIKANTH P LAKSHMI PRASANNA BCNO 22-02-2001 919966982222 Indian OPEN SEAT

200100786 33541
SHAKSHI 
BHARDWAJ SANJEEV KUMAR MAMTA GNNO 01-01-2000 919953048358 Indian OPEN SEAT

150204633 33543 PRAGATI RAJ ANIL KUMAR PUSHPA DEVI BCNO 13-11-1998 919430688548 Indian OPEN SEAT

390329725 33545
RAHUL 
BODLYA

GOVIND RAM 
BODLYA MANNI DEVI BCNO 21-10-1999 919521474819 Indian OPEN SEAT

390509932 33546 REETU RANI VIRENDRA SINGH LAXMI DEVI GNNO 12-06-2000 919444902976 Indian OPEN SEAT

160113271 33547
HARSHDEEP 
SINGH BALWANT SINGH RAJWINDER KAUR GNNO 06-05-2001 919592136236 Indian OPEN SEAT

150232841 33548
SANJANA 
CHOUDHARY

SANTOSH 
KUMAR 
CHOUDHARY INDU DEVI EWNO 03-10-1998 919599093169 Indian OPEN SEAT

311517271 33550

MOHITE 
ABHISHEK 
SANJAY SANJAY SARITA SCNO 20-02-2001 919130679157 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390400093 33552
PRANAY 
SHARMA ANIL SHARMA SARITA SHARMA GNNO 19-12-2001 919413793674 Indian OPEN SEAT

390350382 33553
ANIL 
GOTHWAL

SURAJ MAL 
BAIRWA MEERA DEVI SCNO 11-12-1998 918619157559 Indian OPEN SEAT

441107894 33554
DEVANSHU 
SINGH M P SINGH SUNAINA SINGH BCNO 23-02-1999 917376467648 Indian OPEN SEAT

390324208 33555
TUSHAR 
VERMA RAJBIR VERMA NEELAM VERMA BCNO 02-10-2001 918529252477 Indian OPEN SEAT

120508552 33556
NEMALIKANTI 
KARUNYA

NEMALIKANTI 
MARIA DAS

RUDHRAPATI 
NIRMALA PUSHPA 
RANI BCNO 19-03-2001 919948138872 Indian OPEN SEAT

311801922 33557
PAYAL NITIN 
BHANUSHALI NITIN KAVITA GNNO 26-10-2000 919324503585 Indian OPEN SEAT

270205323 33559 TANYA
SHOBTRILOCHAN 
BHAT

SHOBA TRILOCHAN 
BHAT EWNO 20-09-2001 919113096095 Indian OPEN SEAT

300501836 33561
ARYAN 
SHARMA

SHAILESH 
SHARMA SONIA SHARMA EWNO 14-02-2000 919425094248 Indian OPEN SEAT

280805363 33568
SONA 
DOMINIC DOMINY V T DARLY THOMAS GNNO 07-01-2000 919446239247 Indian OPEN SEAT

200150979 33569
AQUIB 
NASEEM NASEEM UDDIN SAYEEDA BANO BCNO 05-07-1998

407984398740
79 Indian OPEN SEAT

411100968 33572
DEEPALI 
CHANDOLIA

RAJESH KUMAR 
CHANDOLIA SUMITRA CHANDOLIA BCNO 15-01-2001 916382013212 Indian OPEN SEAT

240102727 33577
SUBHAG 
AWASTHI

SANDEEP 
AWASTHI TANUJA AWASTHI GNNO 27-10-1999 917018759593 Indian OPEN SEAT

420136281 33578
BASA SAI 
CHANDAN B LINGANNA B SARASWATHI BCNO 31-12-1999 919441252850 Indian OPEN SEAT

230200760 33580 RAVINA ANAND SUNITA GNNO 28-06-1997 919416650147 Indian OPEN SEAT

390500787 33582
RIDDHI 
CHORDIA

MANISH KUMAR 
CHORDIA SONAL CHORDIA GNNO 26-04-2002 919900553694 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390301193 33585 RANJAN VIJAY SANJEEV VIJAY LEENA VIJAY GNNO 22-03-2000 919887886441 Indian OPEN SEAT

441100322 33591
SHAMBHAVI 
DUBEY

OM PRAKASH 
DUBEY USHA DUBEY GNNO 07-11-1999 918962416588 Indian OPEN SEAT

390365541 33593
SHAKTI SINGH 
RAJAWAT

YOGANDRA 
SINGH RAJAWAT URMILA KANWAR EWNO 05-06-2000 917340528796 Indian OPEN SEAT

150249351 33594
BHUWAN 
DEEPAK

GANGADHAR 
UPADHYAY MANJU UPADHYAY EWNO 02-12-1998 917050104377 Indian OPEN SEAT

260104140 33595
VANSHIT 
BHRIEGU BASANT BHRIEGU ANJU BHRIEGU GNNO 03-05-1999 917748820266 Indian OPEN SEAT

460605454 33596

MD ANISUR 
RAHAMAN 
SARDAR

ALIUR RAHAMAN 
SARDAR KARIMA BIBI BCNO 21-10-2000 917605857503 Indian OPEN SEAT

390510977 33597
ABHILASHA 
JHA BIBEKANAND JHA RANI JHA EWNO 28-06-2001 919576767288 Indian OPEN SEAT

170102504 33599
SUBHASH 
KUMAR SAHU

DILIP KUMAR 
SAHU TARA SAHU GNNO 31-07-1999 917697146449 Indian OPEN SEAT

280706763 33600
ANIT MARIA 
THOMAS

THOMAS 
PULEESSERIL 
VARGHESE MARIAMMA THOMAS GNNO 13-12-2000 919747508578 Indian OPEN SEAT

311603667 33601
YADAV ATISH 
KRUSHNAT KRUSHNAT SANGITA GNNO 25-12-1999 917709261722 Indian OPEN SEAT

230205049 33602
POOJA 
KASHYAP PHOOL CHAND BABITA KASHYAP BCNO 11-11-1998 919812403573 Indian OPEN SEAT

200154490 33604
RAJNEESH 
YADAV

KRISHAN SINGH 
YADAV SUNITA YADAV BCNO 19-06-2001 918010502300 Indian OPEN SEAT

120609727 33605
SHREYA 
AGRAWAL

DINESH KUMAR 
AGRAWAL ANURADHA AGRAWAL GNNO 12-11-2001 919937164611 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120505080 33606

METTU 
SRINIVASA 
REDDY VENKATA REDDY MAHALAKSHMI BCNO 20-06-2002 919346913739 Indian OPEN SEAT

280605628 33609
REEMA 
SURESH SURESH RICHARD JASMINE SURESH BCNO 22-12-2000 919446348822 Indian OPEN SEAT

311512704 33610

CHOUDHAR 
PRERANA 
JAGANNATH JAGANNATH NANDA BCNO 31-07-2001 918390170351 Indian OPEN SEAT

200138896 33611 VISHNU DEV DILIP SHAH JAGATARNI DEVI GNNO 01-04-2001 918287493438 Indian OPEN SEAT

440907848 33612
MOHD 
SHADAB MOHD ISLAM AFSANA BCNO 04-05-1998 917906879098 Indian OPEN SEAT

280706244 33616
FATHIMATH 
ZULFIAH

HAMZA 
CHERAKADATH SAFIYA B K BCNO 20-11-2000 919744139999 Indian OPEN SEAT

200111300 33623
KHUSHI 
NEHRA VIKASH NEHRA NEERAJ DEVI BCNO 15-08-1999 919460734844 Indian OPEN SEAT

260202412 33624 B SRUTI B SRINIVAS B JYOTI GNNO 19-01-2000 919934563397 Indian OPEN SEAT

200124854 33625
PASHUPATI 
KUMAR PARAS

BINOD KUMAR 
SAHU SARITA DEVI BCNO 02-09-2002 918529132780 Indian OPEN SEAT

280106805 33626
SREEJA 
LEKSHMI M

R 
MADHUSOODHA
NAN AMBILY MADHU BCNO 26-02-2000 919447524528 Indian OPEN SEAT

411200953 33627
KURALARASAN 
 D

DATCHANAMOOR
THI V MALLIKA D BCNO 01-10-1999 918270256961 Indian OPEN SEAT

390355645 33628
AMAN 
SHARMA ASHOK KUMAR MANJU KUMARI BCNO 03-12-1990 919798184417 Indian OPEN SEAT

200121158 33630
SANDEEP 
DHAKAL

GOPAL PRASAD 
DHAKAL RADHA DHAKAL EWNO 10-06-1999 919136361881 Indian OPEN SEAT

280804631 33634
ADITHYA 
SATHYAN SATHYAN PRASEETHA KUMARI EWNO 19-11-2000 919645686986 Indian OPEN SEAT

390102834 33637
PINAKI 
PRASAD KAR

PRADEEP KUMAR 
KAR PURABI KAR GNNO 09-11-1998 919348953676 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311010884 33638
MANJEET 
NISHAD

SHOBHALAL 
NISHAD JANAKRAJI NISHAD BCNO 06-08-1999 919821263103 Indian OPEN SEAT

390509868 33639
SUPRIYA 
SINHA

KANHAIYA 
PRASAD SINHA KUMARI SAROJ BCNO 16-10-1997 916206906684 Indian OPEN SEAT

311113639 33640
ASHWINI 
KIRAN JAYADE

KIRAN 
GULABRAO 
JAYADE NILIMA JAYADE GNNO 03-03-2000 919420854335 Indian OPEN SEAT

160110796 33642
BHARAT 
VERMA PAWAN VERMA SANJOGITA RANI GNNO 29-05-2002 919877384404 Indian OPEN SEAT

200115956 33644 ANKIT
MR BHAGAT 
SINGH MRS MANJU BALA BCNO 21-12-1999 918684008685 Indian OPEN SEAT

230203164 33645 KAJAL GARG DEVARSHI GARG NIVI GARG EWNO 18-11-2002 919910079302 Indian OPEN SEAT

441100817 33646

RAJESH 
KUMAR 
JAYSWAL

GOPAL PRASAD 
JAYSWAL VIHYA DEVI BCNO 01-05-1994 919532029499 Indian OPEN SEAT

280706105 33649 ALJO THOMAS SUNIL SEBASTIAN LEEMA SUNIL GNNO 24-07-2001 919447037334 Indian OPEN SEAT
280810434 33654 ASWIN RAJ K NATARAJAN SOBHANA K K SCNO 06-02-2000 919744248459 Indian OPEN SEAT

390301833 33660 MD SADIQUE
MD AZIZUR 
RAHMAN FATMA KHATOON BCNO 12-03-2001 918107930419 Indian OPEN SEAT

310409319 33661

BADGUJAR 
DARSHAN 
DHANRAJ

BADGUJAR 
DHANRAJ 
BHAGWAN

BADGUJAR MEENA 
DHANRAJ BCNO 31-01-2001 919881191094 Indian OPEN SEAT

390102706 33663
SUDHANSHU 
JAISINGHANI

SURESH 
JAISINGHANI GAYTRI JAISINGHANI GNNO 28-01-2001 917230055052 Indian OPEN SEAT

380203012 33667
PARAMJIT 
SINGH BRAR JASKEWAL SINGH LAKHVIR KAUR GNNO 19-06-1999 919877491961 Indian OPEN SEAT

311006058 33668
MAITY TAMAL 
TAPAS TAPAS MAITY LAKSHMI MAITY GNNO 28-08-2000 917738681280 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390321898 33671
SHUBHAM 
VASHISTHA ASHUTOSH SUMAN BALA SHARMA GNNO 10-07-2001 919414714157 Indian OPEN SEAT

160106532 33672
BHUMIKA 
JAGIA RAJ KUMAR JAGIA MAMTA JAGIA GNNO 07-01-2000 919050432976 Indian OPEN SEAT

390503695 33673
JASMEET 
KAUR MITRA PAL SINGH GURMIT KAUR GNNO 20-07-1999 919412553031 Indian OPEN SEAT

200115409 33674 NIBHI SAXENA MUNISH SAXENA RUBY SAXENA GNNO 02-06-2000 919810977797 Indian OPEN SEAT

270707034 33675 AFRIN HANEEF HANEEFA A HAZEENA HANEEFA BCNO 17-02-2001 919447374802 Indian OPEN SEAT

280807442 33677
PEEYUSH 
CHANDRAN M P CHANDRAN GEETHA CHANDRAN BCNO 26-01-2001 919744448893 Indian OPEN SEAT

440813124 33680

KUMAR 
ABHINAV 
SRIVASTAVA

RAVI NARAIN 
SRIVASTAVA SEEMA SRIVASTAVA EWNO 29-05-1998 918957262378 Indian OPEN SEAT

440402449 33681 PARIDHI GARG VIKAS GARG RASHI GARG GNNO 06-10-1999 918171112188 Indian OPEN SEAT

170104467 33684 RITESH PATEL AMRIT LAL PATEL JAMUNA PATEL BCNO 18-08-1999 917581878777 Indian OPEN SEAT

311007315 33685

PANDYA 
CHAROUSHYA 
BHARAT BHARAT PANDYA SHEETAL PANDYA GNNO 14-06-2001 917506772582 Indian OPEN SEAT

281207833 33687 AKSHAYRAJ N NATARAJ C SREEDEVI NATARAJ GNNO 30-12-2000 919447200975 Indian OPEN SEAT

390505155 33694
ROSHNI 
GOYAL

OM PRAKASH 
GOYAL BINA GOYAL EWNO 12-06-1999 917765802952 Indian OPEN SEAT

390403723 33695 SUKANYA
SAMRENDRA 
PRASAD RAY SEEMA KUMARI BCNO 17-03-2000 917079759798 Indian OPEN SEAT

260309651 33697

ABHISHEK 
KUMAR 
PRIYANSHU JANARDAN RAM MANJU DEVI SCNO 07-08-1999 917050143637 Indian OPEN SEAT
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460900292 33700
KRITEE 
ADHIKARY

KANCHAN 
ADHIKARY ANUSHREE ADHIKARY GNNO 20-07-2001 919432805118 Indian OPEN SEAT

350100158 33701
RAHUL 
KUMAR

CHANDRA 
KISHOR MAHARAJ RAMITA MAHARAJ BCNO 20-01-1999 918505074902 Indian OPEN SEAT

300106116 33702
VARUN 
PRATAP SINGH

DHIRENDRA 
PRATAP SINGH ANITA SINGH GNNO 29-07-1999 919406904403 Indian OPEN SEAT

160100552 33705
KRITIGYA 
GUPTA RAKESH GUPTA SHIKHA GUPTA GNNO 27-03-2001 918219588729 Indian OPEN SEAT

410802136 33706 KANIMOZHI M MANOHARAN K MANJULA D BCNO 10-06-2001 919486604536 Indian OPEN SEAT

200111542 33708 MOHIT YADAV
DHARMENDRA 
SINGH UMA KANTI BCNO 05-01-2001 917065388055 Indian OPEN SEAT

300306864 33709
YASH 
AGRAWAL

PRAMESH SHAH 
AGRAWAL SHWETA AGRAWAL GNNO 16-06-2000 918602002010 Indian OPEN SEAT

390406020 33710 DILIP KUMAR SHARVAN KUMAR MAINA CHOUDHARY BCNO 25-06-2000 916377545681 Indian OPEN SEAT

440905667 33712
PRAJJUAL 
GOEL ANIL GOEL ANJU GOEL GNNO 15-12-1997 918057165626 Indian OPEN SEAT

390505847 33713 PRITY KUMARI
HARIKISHOR 
MAHTO RIMA DEVI BCNO 06-03-2002 918290213196 Indian OPEN SEAT

160100314 33715
PRIYANSHA 
VERMA RAKESH VERMA VANITA VERMA GNNO 01-06-2001 919501247788 Indian OPEN SEAT

440206088 33721 SUMIT SINGH
HARISHCHANDRA 
SINGH RANJANA SINGH BCNO 29-06-1999 919598804833 Indian OPEN SEAT

440816270 33722 ANIKET BAJPAI
SUSHIL KUMAR 
BAJPAI VANDANA BAJPAI GNNO 05-09-1999 917355214208 Indian OPEN SEAT

450200800 33723
AKSHAT 
SAXENA

CHANDRA 
PRAKASH SARITA SAXENA GNNO 08-07-2000 918477892845 Indian OPEN SEAT
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440303336 33724
VERSHA 
SHUKLA

JITENDRA 
KUMAR SHUKLA LAKSHMI SHUKLA EWNO 20-09-1999 917252965958 Indian OPEN SEAT

390509767 33725 ISHA VERMA SUJIT KUMAR SANGITA PRASAD GNNO 06-12-1999 919431249211 Indian OPEN SEAT

380202964 33726 YESHU KUMAR SANJEEV KUMAR PROMILA GNNO 10-01-2002 919306545607 Indian OPEN SEAT

280301586 33728
AKSHAY 
SATHIAN SATHIAN C M RAJALEKSHMI G GNNO 28-12-2000 919447609166 Indian OPEN SEAT

280400447 33729
HANAN 
HASHIM

PANAKKAT 
HASHIM K SHAJEENA HASHIM BCNO 04-06-2000 919746498334 Indian OPEN SEAT

390365744 33730

RAVIN 
KUMAR 
RANWA RANDHEER SINGH MANJU DEVI BCNO 02-12-1998 919460449782 Indian OPEN SEAT

280906750 33734
NAINA 
FATHIMA A C AMMAD K SEREENA BCNO 05-11-2000 919562620565 Indian OPEN SEAT

200108619 33735
ASHU 
SHARMA RAJESH SHARMA SADHNA SHARMA GNNO 11-03-1999

202072908520
20 Indian OPEN SEAT

380300894 33736
SUSHRUT 
SHARMA

DR GURDEEP 
SHARMA DR RUCHI SHARMA GNNO 01-05-2001 919814088180 Indian OPEN SEAT

440818104 33737 VARSHA KANHIYA LAL BABITA SINGH SCNO 18-04-2000 919415081516 Indian OPEN SEAT

200136114 33738
MOHD 
IMTIYAZ RASHEED AHMED SALATOON BCNO 25-01-1999 918368053009 Indian OPEN SEAT

280304361 33739 ANSABA ALI M M ALI T P HAFSA BEEVI BCNO 07-06-2000 919349410510 Indian OPEN SEAT

410904943 33742
DHUSHYANTH 
S

G 
SUNDARARAJAN HEMALEKA K GNNO 05-06-2002 919442623019 Indian OPEN SEAT

160114479 33745
JYOTSNA 
THAKUR

JAGDEEP SINGH 
THAKUR ANITA THAKUR GNNO 03-03-2000 919418417313 Indian OPEN SEAT

311505998 33747
WALKE 
SAKSHI ANIL

ANIL TUKARAM 
WALKE ARCHANA GNNO 29-10-2000 918087632744 Indian OPEN SEAT

310304363 33751
SARAF PRIYAL 
RAJESH RAJESH SARAF BHAVIKA GNNO 19-09-2001 919823428242 Indian OPEN SEAT
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380400869 33752
TARANDEEP 
KAUR

SHARANJEET 
SINGH KAWALJEET KAUR EWNO 02-11-1999 919023996337 Indian OPEN SEAT

120516783 33755
MUNNANGI 
MOUNA SREE M SRI HARI M JHANSI BCNO 09-06-2001 919177155805 Indian OPEN SEAT

120605587 33758
KODURU 
DIVYA

KODURU 
THRINADHA KODURU LAXMI BCNO 01-06-2001 917095010250 Indian OPEN SEAT

230208578 33759
MONIKA 
YADAV

DHRAMVEER 
SINGH YADAV NIRMALA YADAV BCNO 17-05-1998 917988187126 Indian OPEN SEAT

440200627 33761
SUJEET 
KUMAR HIRDYALAL SINGH MEERA DEVI BCNO 28-02-1996 919576766736 Indian OPEN SEAT

360303253 33762 AJIT DASH
ANANTA 
CHANDRA DASH BIDYULATA DASH EWNO 02-06-1997 917894352668 Indian OPEN SEAT

300500534 33763 SANA KHAN
MOHAMMED 
RAIS KHAN HAYAT KHAN BCNO 30-12-2000 919826787811 Indian OPEN SEAT

450105459 33764
NIKHIL 
AWASTHI

SUNIL KUMAR 
AWASTHI ASHA AWASTHI GNNO 09-11-2001 917579407622 Indian OPEN SEAT

160105828 33765
SUKHMANRAJ 
KAUR

PARMINDER 
SINGH KANG MANJIT KAUR EWNO 02-08-2000 919855031189 Indian OPEN SEAT

360300253 33767
MALUGU 
KEERTANA

M 
NAGABHUSHANA 
ACHARY M SIRISHA BCNO 14-05-2000 919438324469 Indian OPEN SEAT

360415489 33770
SRIMAN 
PRITIMAYA

PURNA 
CHANDRA SAHOO REENA KUMARI SAHOO BCNO 15-02-2000 919938305245 Indian OPEN SEAT

120508953 33774

KOMIRISETTI 
VENKATESWA
RLU

KOMIRISETTI 
CHINNA GALAIAH

KOMIRISETTI 
ANJAMMA BCNO 24-03-1999 919121651873 Indian OPEN SEAT

200145420 33777
PRANAVI 
SHARMA

AKHILESH 
SHARMA PALLAVI SHARMA GNNO 20-03-2000 919811303391 Indian OPEN SEAT

390329850 33779

MOHIT 
KUMAR 
SHARMA

SURAJ KUMAR 
SHARMA VIMLA DEVI EWNO 10-12-1998 919314365063 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390512969 33784
NIMISHA 
GUPTA MANOJ GUPTA SUNITA GUPTA GNNO 03-06-2001 916377118787 Indian OPEN SEAT

420102715 33785
MERA 
DHARANI MERA NAGARAJU MERA LAVANYA BCNO 19-05-2001 919866106621 Indian OPEN SEAT

360406246 33786
AVINASH 
SAHOO

KHAGESWAR 
SAHOO NARMADA SAHOO SCNO 03-10-1999 918763401134 Indian OPEN SEAT

310404759 33788
SHINDE TEJAS 
RAJENDRA RAJENDRA VAISHALI GNNO 08-02-2001 917666565194 Indian OPEN SEAT

200123536 33789
RIDDHIMA 
AGARWAL AKHIL AGARWAL REENA AGARWAL GNNO 22-05-2001 918527464400 Indian OPEN SEAT

390304146 33790

NITESH 
KUMAR 
PATIRIA

ASHOK KUMAR 
PATIRIA ANITA DEVI SCNO 08-12-2001 919521840806 Indian OPEN SEAT

300306225 33793
FARIDA 
PITHEWAN

MURTUZA 
PITHEWAN NISREEN PITHEWAN EWNO 07-11-2001 919754578672 Indian OPEN SEAT

390340413 33796
RAJ KAMAL 
YADAV RANG LAL YADAV BEERMATI YADAV BCNO 15-07-2001 919414641776 Indian OPEN SEAT

120510573 33801

KAMMA 
POOJITHA 
RAM

KAMMA 
SITARAMAIAH

KAMMA KRISHNA 
PRIYA EWNO 12-12-1997 918096228560 Indian OPEN SEAT

160106239 33802 IKJOT SINGH HARMEET SINGH AMANDEEP KAUR BCNO 30-08-2000 917976827012 Indian OPEN SEAT

460810084 33804
AASTHA 
MANIHAR

RAMSWAROOP 
MANIHAR VIJAYLAXMI MANIHAR EWNO 08-11-2000 919413890107 Indian OPEN SEAT

390307363 33806
AARZOO 
AGRAWAL

ISHWAR CHAND 
AGRAWAL SUNITA GUPTA GNNO 05-12-1999 919413336245 Indian OPEN SEAT

200114268 33807

MOHAMMAD 
AZHAR 
SIDDIQUI

SARFARAZ 
AHMAD HUMA CHISHTI GNNO 01-09-1998 916398458127 Indian OPEN SEAT

Page 1243 of 7016



LIST FOR EIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR STRAY VACANCY UG 2019 (OPEN SEAT)
Rollno Rank Name FatherName MotherName CandCat Dob mobileNo Nationality AppliedCounselling

281203161 33811
HRIDYA 
SIBICHAN SIBICHAN P G ANCY SIBICHAN EWNO 13-10-2000 919497727564 Indian OPEN SEAT

420114887 33813
DHARAVATH 
RAJESH BHOJYA BUJJI STNO 13-01-1999 918466989874 Indian OPEN SEAT

390306527 33821 JYOTI BHATI
SURESH KUMAR 
BHATI MANJU DEVI BCNO 21-09-1998 919214693887 Indian OPEN SEAT

441001356 33826 MOHIT BHATI
DHARAMRAJ 
BHATI SURESH BHATI BCNO 16-06-1998 919711903138 Indian OPEN SEAT

230102246 33829
AARNAV 
CHOUDHARY

VISHAL 
CHOUDHARY MANISHA CHOUDHARY GNNO 07-12-2000 919960214157 Indian OPEN SEAT

300308214 33831
SAPNA 
PATIDAR

DASHRATH LAL 
PATIDAR KALAVATI PATIDAR BCNO 01-01-2000 919131514276 Indian OPEN SEAT

200141304 33832

VARSHA 
KUMARI 
SINGH

BHISHM DEV 
SINGH SHEELA SINGH GNNO 25-03-1999 918506963684 Indian OPEN SEAT

300201423 33833
MINI 
BHARGAV

KESHAV 
BHARGAV SUNITA BHARGAV GNNO 03-05-2000 917024167828 Indian OPEN SEAT

200140827 33838
PANKHURI 
SIROHI

PRADEEP KUMAR 
SIROHI AMRESH SIROHI GNNO 21-07-2001 919412088082 Indian OPEN SEAT

120100038 33839

SHAIK 
VENNELASAM
EERA

SHAIK 
MAHABOOBSUBH
ANI SHAIK BAJISAIDULU BCNO 19-09-2000 919985239665 Indian OPEN SEAT

390302648 33841
VISHAKHA 
KUMAWAT

ANANDI LAL 
KUMAWAT SITA DEVI BCNO 14-10-2001 919462573087 Indian OPEN SEAT

450105139 33845 NEHA THAKUR
RAM SINGH 
THAKUR BANDNA THAKUR GNNO 28-03-1998 917018773565 Indian OPEN SEAT

390312737 33849
SANJAY 
UCHENIA

OM PRAKASH 
UCHENIA SITA DEVI SCNO 07-02-2000 917728947880 Indian OPEN SEAT

200156885 33850

INAMUL 
HASAN 
MARIYA

MOHAMMAD 
ARIF ASHRAFUN NESHA EWNO 27-12-1998 919549944308 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120606626 33851
MEGHAMALIK
A PEERUPALLY

P RAJASEKHARA 
RAO P KRISHNA VENI BCNO 29-03-1999 917842528320 Indian OPEN SEAT

390342582 33852
SACHIN 
SHARMA

RATAN LAL 
SHARMA BHAGWATI DEVI EWNO 13-03-1999 917627003296 Indian OPEN SEAT

120103260 33853

SOMU 
SANJEEVA 
REDDY

SOMU VENKATA 
RAMI REDDY

SOMU 
DHANALAKSHMI EWNO 11-12-2001 919701139925 Indian OPEN SEAT

311402323 33859
NEEHA ABRAR 
NARKAR ABRAR FEHMIDA GNNO 26-01-2000 917021439203 Indian OPEN SEAT

360503516 33861 ANJANA JHA RANJIT JHA VEENA JHA GNNO 03-11-1999 917008850451 Indian OPEN SEAT

390358493 33866
VARSHA 
SHARMA

MANOJ KUMAR 
SHARMA MADHU DEVI EWNO 09-01-1998 919413548943 Indian OPEN SEAT

390509341 33867
SALONI 
PATIDAR

KAMLESH 
KUMAR PATIDAR SUSHILA PATIDAR BCNO 22-09-2001 916350086308 Indian OPEN SEAT

420119085 33869
NURGOOR 
SHIVANI SRINIVAS VIJAYA LAXMI A BCNO 09-11-2000 919440403438 Indian OPEN SEAT

200100366 33870 NITISH KUMAR
SURYA KANT 
PRASAD USHA DEVI BCNO 01-12-1999 917240368384 Indian OPEN SEAT

390513174 33871
SNEHA 
KUMARI RANJEET KUMAR RASHMI DEVI BCNO 28-08-1999 918094022435 Indian OPEN SEAT

460806548 33874
SHREYA 
CHAKRABORTY

SANJOY KUMAR 
CHAKRABORTY PAPIYA CHAKRABORTY GNNO 16-05-2001 919002071404 Indian OPEN SEAT

150204452 33875 SANIA NAZ
MD KABIRUDDIN 
ANSARI SHAHINA NASRIN BCNO 07-03-1998 919123261801 Indian OPEN SEAT

420115451 33877
P AARTHI 
REDDY P V SUBBA REDDY P KRISHNA VENI GNNO 08-04-2002 919440219052 Indian OPEN SEAT

281100367 33879 SOORYA LAL T S LALKUMAR LANCHU P V BCNO 09-12-1999 919495405485 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390347461 33883
VIKASH 
REWAR

MANNA LAL 
REWAR SHRAWANI DEVI BCNO 06-04-1999 917410839093 Indian OPEN SEAT

280306741 33885
MEENAKSHI B 
MENON BIJU P R ANURADHA M R GNNO 10-05-2001 919495221409 Indian OPEN SEAT

440802775 33889
TANIYA 
QAMAR

MOHD QAMAR 
ALAM WAJIDA TABASSUM BCNO 01-01-1999 919208076581 Indian OPEN SEAT

440705994 33893
NEHA MANSI 
YADAV ARJUN YADAV SHARDA YADAV BCNO 21-08-1997 917355716270 Indian OPEN SEAT

280912197 33895
AMRUTHA 
MANIKANDAN MANIKANDAN C SOBHANA BCNO 12-06-2000 919633570996 Indian OPEN SEAT

280803346 33896 ANJANA RAJ RAJAN V P PUSHPA K P EWNO 27-01-2000 919744467224 Indian OPEN SEAT

160107523 33898
GARIMA 
SHARMA RAKESH SHARMA MANJU BALA EWNO 06-03-2001 918295500572 Indian OPEN SEAT

270707650 33899
SAKSHI 
MANGASULI ALLAPPA SHIVALEELA BCNO 10-05-2001 919449556788 Indian OPEN SEAT

390506066 33905
SHRIYA 
VERMA

JITENDRA KUMR 
VERMA ANITA SHRIVASTAVA BCNO 03-11-2000 919771428239 Indian OPEN SEAT

280200200 33906
LEONORE 
BINU BINU KARTIN SWAPNA ALBIN BCNO 30-03-1999 917356524114 Indian OPEN SEAT

260300662 33908
SHREYA 
TIWARY

RAM KRISHNA 
NARAYAN 
TIWARY SANDHYA TIWARY GNNO 09-10-1999 918210856621 Indian OPEN SEAT

441003285 33910
PRASHANT 
KUMAR LODHI

NARENDRA 
KUMAR VIMLESH KUMARI BCNO 25-03-2002 918279789849 Indian OPEN SEAT

390505570 33911
PRAGYA 
MAURYA

RAMESH CHAND 
MAURYA INDRAWATI DEVI BCNO 20-05-1998 919012530220 Indian OPEN SEAT

281201243 33913 ANJALI JOSHI K JOSHI K K PRINCY THOMAS C GNNO 13-11-1999 919847244633 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280801880 33914 ANJANA P AJITH KUMAR PRAMEELA BCNO 19-11-1999 918086709906 Indian OPEN SEAT

120513030 33915
BETA SAI 
SIDDARTHA

BETA MOHANA 
RAO BETA HEMALATHA BCNO 12-03-2002 919440140413 Indian OPEN SEAT

460201223 33918
ROMIIT 
CHATTARAJ BIRAJ CHATTARAJ RAMA CHATTARAJ GNNO 26-04-1999 917063016111 Indian OPEN SEAT

440809013 33919
ABDULLAH 
ANSARI

AKHLAQUE 
AHMED ANSARI SABIHA ANSARI BCNO 10-10-1999 919026677056 Indian OPEN SEAT

280603705 33921 VYSAKHI A S ANILKUMAR M U SUBHARANI S BCNO 11-07-2000 919497816055 Indian OPEN SEAT

410612078 33926
N 
SOWNDARYA M NAGARAJAN G SUGANTHI BCNO 07-10-2000 919894021228 Indian OPEN SEAT

120502775 33927
KASUKURTHI 
ANJALI NAIDU

KASUKURTHI 
SRINIVASA RAO

KASUKURTHI 
SUBBARAVAMMA EWNO 28-08-2001 919346508449 Indian OPEN SEAT

420135376 33930
LUCKSHETTY 
NITIN KUMAR

LUCKSHETTY 
NAGASHETTY

LUCKSHETTY 
JAYASHREE BCNO 10-08-2001 919740137574 Indian OPEN SEAT

440809966 33935
AKSHITA 
AGARWAL

ANAND 
AGARWAL KALPANA AGARWAL GNNO 11-05-2001 918318013837 Indian OPEN SEAT

280304547 33937
AIFUNA P 
KASSIM

KASSIM 
RAWTHAR P S SALMA KASSIM BCNO 08-03-2001 919809833102 Indian OPEN SEAT

390503106 33938 DISHA BISWAL
BRAMHANANDA 
BISWAL PUSPAKANTI BISWAL EWNO 15-11-1998 916371156358 Indian OPEN SEAT

390514437 33942
DEEKSHA 
KUMAWAT

SOHAN LAL 
KUMAWAT NIRMALA DEVI BCNO 18-03-1999 917737791185 Indian OPEN SEAT

310300110 33943

CHOUDHARY 
MAHENDRA 
JUTHARAM JUTHARAM PUNKHU BCNO 22-02-2001 919503486648 Indian OPEN SEAT

280809124 33944 ASWIN S SURENDRAN REKHA BCNO 30-11-2000 919745615838 Indian OPEN SEAT

441112992 33948
HARISH SINGH 
YADAV

MADAN MOHAN 
SINGH YADAV CHANDA YADAV BCNO 28-09-2001 918423004030 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420115723 33949
RODDA 
DINESH RODDA KISTAIAH RODDA SUNITHA STNO 25-02-2001 919550115001 Indian OPEN SEAT

390501947 33951
NARAWADE 
SIDDHI VIKAS

VIKAS TUKARAM 
NARAWADE

SUNITA VIKAS 
NARAWADE GNNO 16-10-2000 919112255884 Indian OPEN SEAT

311514064 33954
ASHUTOSH 
YADAV

TIRATH RAJ 
YADAV SUNEETA YADAV BCNO 10-10-2001 917054299491 Indian OPEN SEAT

260301548 33955
DIKSHA 
VIDYARTHI

JYOTISH 
VIDYARTHI SARITA KUMARI GNNO 26-09-2000 917004414869 Indian OPEN SEAT

200118925 33956 KHUSHI ISHWAR MITTAL PUNAM MITTAL GNNO 18-12-2001 919034344549 Indian OPEN SEAT

260300208 33962
FAHMIDA 
ARSHI MD MAZHAR GULSHAN JAHAN BCNO 19-07-2001 918083800848 Indian OPEN SEAT

420120823 33964
RONDI 
YAMUNA

RONDI VEERA 
SWAMY RONDI SANDHYA BCNO 03-10-2000 919676423293 Indian OPEN SEAT

390309489 33965
OMANSH 
GUPTA

OM PRAKASH 
GUPTA KIRAN KESHARWANI GNNO 23-12-2001 919956692785 Indian OPEN SEAT

280309928 33966
SHRAVAN 
SHAIHAL

T P RAJAPPAN 
SHIHAL

SUMA PLLAPPALI 
SANKARAN BCNO 29-01-2001 917025502109 Indian OPEN SEAT

390201568 33968
RAKSHITA 
POONIA KARAMVIR SINGH MANGESH DEVI BCNO 19-06-1999 919928198977 Indian OPEN SEAT

280813699 33969
ANU 
RAJEEVAN RAJEEVAN SUMANGALA BCNO 12-10-1999 919497806055 Indian OPEN SEAT

390500945 33971
JANHAVI 
SRIVASTAVA

OM SHANKER 
SRIVASTAVA

MAHALAXMI 
SRIVASTAVA GNNO 30-11-1999 918429876236 Indian OPEN SEAT

311406066 33972

CHAKRABORTY 
 SAYANI 
SUDARSAN

SUDARSAN D 
CHAKRABORTY SEEMA GNNO 26-06-2000 919619226204 Indian OPEN SEAT

120601455 33974
RONGALA 
GEETHAMBIKA

RONGALA 
VENKATA 
RAMANA RONGALA LAKSHMI BCNO 13-12-2000 919581128444 Indian OPEN SEAT

390512472 33977
MONICA 
MISHRA

RAJKUMAR 
MISHRA SITA DEVI GNNO 06-12-2000 919358926853 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280905795 33980
SHAHLA 
SHERIN P ABDUSSALAM P KOULATH T P BCNO 19-11-1998 919562103638 Indian OPEN SEAT

300309734 33982 SHREYA SONI RAVI SONI PREETI SONI GNNO 15-03-2000 918889127127 Indian OPEN SEAT

390304934 33983 KALPANA OLA
SURESH KUMAR 
OLA PRAMILA DEVI BCNO 11-06-2001 919784747600 Indian OPEN SEAT

300300532 33985
GULSHAN 
MEENA GOVIND MEENA SUNITA MEENA BCNO 26-05-2000 919893155409 Indian OPEN SEAT

120102818 33986

YASASWANI 
SINDHU 
TIRUMALARED
DY

RAVI SANKARA 
REDDY 
TIRUMALAREDDY

SIREESHA REDDY 
TANGIRALA GNNO 17-08-2002 918125673473 Indian OPEN SEAT

390350106 33990 ABDUL KALAM ZAHRUL HASAN QUAMRUL NESA EWNO 12-01-1992 919939372464 Indian OPEN SEAT

120502677 33992

CHAGALAMAR
RI MANOJ 
KUMAR C THIRUPALAIAH C SAVITHRI BCNO 18-10-1999 919908699126 Indian OPEN SEAT

440106485 33993 SHWETA GARG KULDEEP GARG SUDHA GARG EWNO 24-09-1999 918077788299 Indian OPEN SEAT

300303316 33994
ASHUTOSH 
VAIDYA DILIP POORNIMA GNNO 10-05-1999 919039163462 Indian OPEN SEAT

390506707 33995
AAYSHA 
SIDDQUEE

ABDUL JAMIL 
SIDDQUEE RAZIYA SIDDQUEE EWNO 21-10-2000 919179759367 Indian OPEN SEAT

200150261 33996
DEEPA 
KUMARI

VARUN KUMAR 
JHA SITA DEVI EWNO 13-08-1998 919910949674 Indian OPEN SEAT

280902171 33997
ALIYYA 
FATHIMA RINU

ASRAF ALI 
CHOZHIMANGALA
TH

JUNAINATH 
CHAKKARATHODI BCNO 11-12-1999 919446251645 Indian OPEN SEAT

311008632 33998

BHOWMICK 
RIYA 
DESHBANDHU DESHBANDHU JHARNA GNNO 25-11-2000 919987688524 Indian OPEN SEAT
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440712673 33999
AVANISH 
KUMAR RAMAYAN ISHARAWATI SCNO 02-01-2001 919118204854 Indian OPEN SEAT

200107978 34000 AMAN SHRI BHAGWAN KAVITA BCNO 19-09-2000 919466289782 Indian OPEN SEAT

150203946 34003
AMRIT 
AGRAWAL

VISHNU KUMAR 
AGRAWAL NITI AGRAWAL GNNO 20-09-2000 919801135168 Indian OPEN SEAT

280812726 34004
KIRAN THARA 
S SASIKUMAR N K SUDHA T V GNNO 12-04-2001 919946581950 Indian OPEN SEAT

440505845 34005
SWATI 
SRIVASTAVA

DEVENDRA 
KUMAR 
SRIVASTAVA

ARADHANA 
SRIVASTAVA GNNO 09-02-2000 919450878471 Indian OPEN SEAT

160108879 34007 ASHISH PURSHOTAM SEVA DEVI EWNO 12-09-2001 919466282151 Indian OPEN SEAT

390511280 34009 SANYA SHRUTI
RAVINDRA 
KISHOR JHA RENU DEVI GNNO 05-03-2001 918651742452 Indian OPEN SEAT

200135060 34011 NEERAJ RAMCHANDRA GEETA DEVI BCNO 01-02-1997 917678932208 Indian OPEN SEAT

380501819 34013
ARASHDEEP 
SHARMA SUNIL KUMAR ANITA GNNO 13-02-1997 918054530278 Indian OPEN SEAT

300309282 34014
VIBHUTI 
MAKODE SURESH MAKODE RATNAMALA MAKODE BCNO 30-09-1999 919893137552 Indian OPEN SEAT

120507496 34016

RAMESH 
KUMAR 
NIKITHA

M S RAMESH 
KUMAR R KOMALA BCNO 15-12-2000 919391800033 Indian OPEN SEAT

150242854 34021
NANDANI 
SANJAY SANJAY KUMAR MEERA KUMARI GNNO 03-05-2002 919262206610 Indian OPEN SEAT

390512502 34022
YAMINEE 
VERMA

PARMANAND 
VERMA ANJANA VERMA BCNO 10-08-1999 919926209372 Indian OPEN SEAT

200140252 34025
ABU BAKAR 
SIDDEEK MUZTAR SHAMIM TABASSUM NISHAT GNNO 16-12-2000 918949906373 Indian OPEN SEAT

200145771 34026
ABHISHEK 
KUMAR

PUSHPENDRA 
KUMAR ANOKHA DEVI BCNO 22-10-1999 919350796637 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311008440 34028
SINGH POOJA 
KANHAIYA KANHAIYA SUNITA GNNO 22-08-1997 918169553953 Indian OPEN SEAT

440815042 34033
JYOTSANA 
BAJPAI RAJEEV BAJPAI KANCHAN BAJPAI GNNO 20-05-1999 919839394266 Indian OPEN SEAT

200125348 34034
GIRENDER 
KUMAR BHOJRAJ SINGH VEDWATI BCNO 28-03-1997 918178433953 Indian OPEN SEAT

310304194 34035

DESHMUKH 
SHRAVANI 
MADAN MADAN SWATI GNNO 01-10-2001 918412078008 Indian OPEN SEAT

390101269 34037
SIDDHAM 
AGRAWAL

ANAND 
AGRAWAL PALLAVI AGRAWAL GNNO 19-11-2000 917665546002 Indian OPEN SEAT

420505271 34040
YUKTA 
GOPALANI

DEEPAK 
GOPALANI MADHU GOPALANI GNNO 14-10-1999 919390240900 Indian OPEN SEAT

390357098 34041 BHOLA RAM DUDA RAM JYOTI DEVI BCNO 12-08-1997 917742896637 Indian OPEN SEAT

390407867 34046
SHISHPAL 
CHOUDHARY CHUTRA RAM ASHI DEVI BCNO 01-01-2002 919587887475 Indian OPEN SEAT

230100800 34047
ROHIT 
SHARMA GHANSHYAM LAJJA DEVI BCNO 14-04-1998 918059608090 Indian OPEN SEAT

390105793 34048 MOHD FAIZAN SYED JAN BUSHRA BCNO 08-07-1999 918937991651 Indian OPEN SEAT

200104354 34049 RITIKA MUKESH KUMAR SNEH LATA BCNO 03-04-2002 918750955827 Indian OPEN SEAT
390360402 34050 YASHVEER VINOD KUMAR MADHURI DEVI EWNO 20-11-2002 917309863700 Indian OPEN SEAT

440905023 34051 RAJAT KUMAR SATYAVIR SINGH MADHU BALA SCNO 01-04-2001 919528178565 Indian OPEN SEAT

300200213 34053
PRIYANKA 
KUMARI

RAM KISHORE 
SINGH NISHA DEVI GNNO 28-05-1996 918819065883 Indian OPEN SEAT

450102320 34055
ADITI 
VARSHNEY MANISH KUMAR SUPRIYA VARSHNEY GNNO 31-10-1999 919927071231 Indian OPEN SEAT

270206745 34056
AMOGH 
KAUSHIK RAVI L KAUSHIK SUMANA KAUSHIK GNNO 17-09-2000 919341221470 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390341162 34057
JYOTI 
AGARWAL

HARI PRASAD 
AGARWAL LALITA DEVI GNNO 28-03-1998 918005980525 Indian OPEN SEAT

281209530 34058
VIKASH 
VAIBAV V VENKATESAN T VIMALA S BCNO 26-08-2001 917200139106 Indian OPEN SEAT

440205156 34059
SURAJ ANIL 
MISHRA ANIL MISHRA MANJU MISHRA GNNO 20-08-1999 918433568631 Indian OPEN SEAT

280900170 34060
KHADEEJATHU
L SHIFA ARABI

AHAMMED 
SHEREEF A RUKIA K T BCNO 25-02-2000 919633268986 Indian OPEN SEAT

170300204 34064
ASHISH 
KUMAR SONI

JAY PRAKASH 
SONI SUMITRA SONI BCNO 12-08-1998 919753871017 Indian OPEN SEAT

281101708 34067 PARVATHY K L LOUJI M NAIR KAVITHA I K GNNO 14-10-2000 919495404552 Indian OPEN SEAT

280800911 34069
MADHURIMA 
V ARUNCHANDRAN SHEEJA BCNO 05-04-2000 919074141925 Indian OPEN SEAT

280408222 34070
SHINU 
SAFARULLA SAFARULLA A SHAHANAS P M BCNO 03-07-2001 919447077179 Indian OPEN SEAT

270230686 34071
NIVEDITHA 
RAMESH

RAMESH 
SEETHARAMAN SREELATHA RAMESH GNNO 24-07-2001 918553027327 Indian OPEN SEAT

200110684 34072
MANYA 
SRIVASTAVA MANOJ KUMAR ARCHANA VERMA GNNO 23-04-2001 919971401257 Indian OPEN SEAT

150226364 34074 SAIRINA
RITESH KUMAR 
SINGH RENUKA SINGH GNNO 21-10-2000 918252882644 Indian OPEN SEAT

300101024 34076
GAURI 
SHARMA ANOOP SHARMA TOOLIKA SHARMA GNNO 28-04-2001 917772957425 Indian OPEN SEAT

390501819 34078
RUPALI 
MALPANI

PANKAJ KUMAR 
MALPANI JYOTI MALPANI GNNO 06-03-2002 918003354541 Indian OPEN SEAT

200124440 34081 YASH VERMA
ANIL KUMAR 
VERMA KIRAN VERMA SCNO 15-11-2000 919654174394 Indian OPEN SEAT

300200004 34082
PRIYA 
BHADAURIA S V S BHADAURIA BIJEETA BHADAURIA GNNO 19-09-1999 919131966893 Indian OPEN SEAT
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450300139 34083
RISHABH 
SINGH

GAUKARAN 
SINGH SHASHI KIRAN GNNO 04-02-2000 916398102726 Indian OPEN SEAT

200100669 34084
DHIRAJ 
KUMAR MUNNA PRASAD SUNITA DEVI BCNO 06-12-2001 917654220377 Indian OPEN SEAT

120512729 34087

SHAIK 
MOHAMMAD 
THOUFIQ SHAIK SYFUDDIN SHAIK ALIYA BCNO 10-06-2001 919440345853 Indian OPEN SEAT

280908785 34090
MURSHIDA 
BANU

MUHAMMED 
SALEEM C K SHAHANAS K K BCNO 11-12-1998 919400449966 Indian OPEN SEAT

300306961 34094
VINNY 
DEOKAR DINESH DEOKAR HARSHA DEOKAR EWNO 13-08-2001 919229664386 Indian OPEN SEAT

120404175 34095 S BALAJI T SANKAR T RAJESWARI BCNO 15-12-2001 919505814666 Indian OPEN SEAT

440803750 34096
SIMRAN 
VERMA VIVEK VERMA NEELAM VERMA GNNO 01-12-1999 919839511574 Indian OPEN SEAT

281103847 34097
SNEHA S 
NARAYANAN

SURYA 
NARAYANA 
KUNJURAYAR

ANANDAVALLY AMMA 
S GNNO 24-11-2001 919447443201 Indian OPEN SEAT

360300636 34098 T SRABANI T KUMAR T JYOTI EWNO 20-08-1999 919861727901 Indian OPEN SEAT

440305516 34099
AHNAF 
AHMAD KHAN

ASAD AHMAD 
KHAN NAGHMA MARYAM GNNO 03-09-1998 917409393036 Indian OPEN SEAT

200130806 34100
DHRITIMAN 
KUMAR

DHANANJAY 
KUMAR TARUN REKHA KUMARI BCNO 20-12-1998 919065406896 Indian OPEN SEAT

200111284 34103
KUMAR 
VISHWAJIT VIJAY PANDIT SHOBHA KUMARI BCNO 14-09-1997 917734031681 Indian OPEN SEAT

311008316 34105
ANSARI 
AAFRIN SALIM SALIM SEEMA BCNO 02-08-2001 919619006769 Indian OPEN SEAT

160107018 34111 DUSHYANT SANJAY KUMAR SUSHMA EWNO 02-02-1998 919729989929 Indian OPEN SEAT

220901501 34112

TRIVEDI 
DHRUVI 
NEERAJ

TRIVEDI NEERAJ 
NARENDRA TRIVEDI JAYATI NEERAJ GNNO 01-08-2001 919825855179 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390304490 34113

MAHIPALSING
H R 
RAJPUROHIT

RANSINGH 
RAJPUROHIT

SEETADEVI 
RAJPUROHIT GNNO 26-09-2000 919867776033 Indian OPEN SEAT

380101609 34114
AKSHNOOR 
SINGH PRITPAL SINGH RUPINDER KAUR GNNO 13-12-2000 917508018925 Indian OPEN SEAT

281106267 34115 MANU M MOHANAN P ANITHA KUMARI S BCNO 01-04-2001 918921755993 Indian OPEN SEAT

390321779 34116 RITIK MITTAL
RAMKISHORE 
MITTAL SONIA MITTAL EWNO 14-05-2001 919416262071 Indian OPEN SEAT

120300780 34119

CHEVURU 
HARI 
CHANDANA

CHEVURU MUNI 
LAKSHMI 
NARAYANA RAO

PASUPULETI MADHAVI 
LATHA GNNO 07-09-1999 918374064189 Indian OPEN SEAT

390100609 34121 DEV DUBEY
VIKASH KUMAR 
DUBEY

DEVANTI KUMARI 
DUBEY GNNO 02-10-2002 919939332220 Indian OPEN SEAT

300304544 34126 NITIN VERMA
SURESH KUMAR 
VERMA REKHA VERMA BCNO 29-06-2000 918819035730 Indian OPEN SEAT

150221675 34127
MEHAR 
PARVEEN MD IMRAN NAZIA PERVEEN BCNO 14-01-2000 919430080739 Indian OPEN SEAT

280911562 34129
SHEMIN 
INSAMAM SUBAIR V P RASEENA P P BCNO 07-06-2000 919544882752 Indian OPEN SEAT

390506232 34131 KANISHKA
DAYA NAND 
SINGH MANORMA SINGH BCNO 05-11-2001 919460015513 Indian OPEN SEAT

281108810 34133 VANDANA V M MANIKANTAN K VALSALA V BCNO 20-01-1999 919074511313 Indian OPEN SEAT

120506912 34135
GUDURU 
BHAVANA

GUDURU 
SUDHAKAR 
REDDY

GUDURU VENKATA 
LAKSHMI EWNO 18-09-1999 919440828941 Indian OPEN SEAT

390400707 34139
HIMANSHI 
SANGTANI RAJU SANGTANI RENU SANGTANI GNNO 10-03-1998 919636310496 Indian OPEN SEAT

390329798 34140
AMIT SINGH 
SHEKHAWAT

KRIPAL SINGH 
SHEKHAWAT REKHA KANWAR EWNO 17-12-1999 919001462130 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420200168 34141
KONETI RAJ 
KUMAR KONETI SRINIVAS KONETI MAHESHWARI BCNO 10-08-2001 918179365724 Indian OPEN SEAT

300202114 34143
MAHIMA 
SHARMA

RAJENDRA 
SHARMA MEENA SHARMA EWNO 11-03-1999 916266018894 Indian OPEN SEAT

310912548 34144
PATIL NEHA 
VIVEKANAND VIVEKANAND ANITA GNNO 15-07-2000 919420932088 Indian OPEN SEAT

150206368 34147
SHIVAM 
KUMAR RAM KUMAR ROY SUSHMA DEVI EWNO 02-09-2002 918210041961 Indian OPEN SEAT

170303310 34148
VATSALA 
TRIPATHI

ARVIND KUMAR 
TRIPATHI SEEMA TRIPATHI GNNO 28-03-2000 916264338196 Indian OPEN SEAT

390301448 34151
GAURAV 
KUMAR RAJESH KUMAR LATA SCNO 25-10-2001 919079330512 Indian OPEN SEAT

450101891 34152 GOVIND GAUR
SANDEEP KUMAR 
SHARMA RAJESH SHARMA GNNO 28-06-2001 918126832474 Indian OPEN SEAT

200139187 34154 AKSHAT DAS AVINASH DAS VARSHA MOHAN GNNO 01-11-2001 919911082190 Indian OPEN SEAT

280611823 34156
NILOOFER 
RAHMAN

MUJEBURAHIMA
N T MEHNAZ MUJEEB GNNO 17-08-2001 919447222860 Indian OPEN SEAT

270218274 34157
SURABHI M 
SHASTRY

SHANKARA 
SHASTRY M C VANI S GNNO 17-08-2001 919900400866 Indian OPEN SEAT

380202234 34158 PUSHPA DALIP SINGH GEETA DEVI EWNO 09-08-1999 917414842515 Indian OPEN SEAT

390307348 34159 MOHIT DIXIT
SIYARAM 
SHARMA GAYATRI SHARMA GNNO 22-10-2001 919829304608 Indian OPEN SEAT

390309387 34160 SAKSHI GOYAL
BANWARI LAL 
GUPTA SULEKHA GUPTA EWNO 14-04-2002 919828197268 Indian OPEN SEAT

311002590 34161

GUPTA 
SHUBHAM 
BANARASIPRA
SAD

BANARASIPRASA
D INDRAWATI GNNO 13-11-2000 918655088815 Indian OPEN SEAT
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411000476 34162
PRIYADHARSHI
NI V VETRIVEL K DEVI V BCNO 21-05-2002 919443986352 Indian OPEN SEAT

311522698 34163
BHASKAR 
JOSHI

BHUWAN 
CHANDRA RADHA JOSHI EWNO 26-07-1999 918178061605 Indian OPEN SEAT

441115639 34165 DEEPA GUPTA SHIV PRASAD SAROJ BCNO 05-08-1997 919140230844 Indian OPEN SEAT

390321530 34167
SAPTARSHI 
GHOSH

SAMARENDRANA
TH GHOSH MUKTI GHOSH GNNO 16-05-2000 918967621334 Indian OPEN SEAT

300402874 34169 SAKSHI NEMA NARENDRA NEMA ARTI NEMA BCNO 11-03-2001 917400602485 Indian OPEN SEAT

390502368 34171 SUMAN HANUMAN SINGH SHARVAN DEVI BCNO 13-06-1997 918930873307 Indian OPEN SEAT

220702247 34172
PAREKH 
RUCHI TEJAS

TEJASH 
HARISHCHANDRA 
PAREKH PRIYA TEJASH PAREKH EWNO 19-07-2002 919979860003 Indian OPEN SEAT

200141329 34174 LALIT RAJESH SANTOSH BCNO 20-12-1999 919017606026 Indian OPEN SEAT
281001601 34177 ANUJA A ASHOKAN M GIRIJA M BCNO 09-09-1999 919539635177 Indian OPEN SEAT

230207006 34184 RICHA YADAV SANJEEV KUMAR ANANTANA YADAV BCNO 14-11-2001 919416214595 Indian OPEN SEAT

280811964 34187 DEVA PRIYA T RAJESH T RESHMA K P BCNO 09-02-2001 918281728761 Indian OPEN SEAT

280908973 34188 NAVYARAJ P
RAJESH KUMAR 
CHENGOD DEEPA PONNATH EWNO 13-03-2001 919746371624 Indian OPEN SEAT

440818964 34190
SIDDHARTH 
SHARMA

BIR PRAKASH 
SHARMA

DR SULOCHANA 
SHARMA BCNO 06-07-2000 919140081138 Indian OPEN SEAT

280812481 34194 VIVEK T SIVANANDAN T SUNILA M GNNO 18-12-2000 917306145815 Indian OPEN SEAT

281204695 34198

ABINESH 
KUMAR 
SELVARAJ M SELVARAJ SAMPOORNAM S BCNO 14-05-2001 919443078178 Indian OPEN SEAT

380501829 34199 KAWALDEEP SURENDER ANITA GNNO 11-12-1999 918708450600 Indian OPEN SEAT

150245638 34200
SHIVANGANEE 
 KUMARI SAHDEO KUMAR RENU KUMARI BCNO 10-10-1999 917004388446 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311003390 34202
SHAIKH 
AFNAN ISMAIL ISMAIL SHAHEDA GNNO 10-06-2001 919769683877 Indian OPEN SEAT

200142324 34203
MD TAUFIQUE 
ASHRAF MD HABIB ALAM BIBI SHAMA BEGUM GNNO 04-12-2000 919113199290 Indian OPEN SEAT

240202105 34208 RISHI MISHRA
RAJNEESH 
MISHRA SADHANA MISHRA GNNO 16-08-1999 919811416837 Indian OPEN SEAT

311113980 34212
SAUMYA 
AWASTHI ANANT AWASTHI PRIYANKA GNNO 26-11-2001 918788881312 Indian OPEN SEAT

390334798 34213
RAHUL 
SHARMA

RAMNIWAS 
SHARMA SUSHILA DEVI EWNO 28-01-1999 919610531520 Indian OPEN SEAT

380501423 34215
ROHAN 
SINGLA ROHIT SINGLA MINI SINGLA GNNO 24-01-2001 918198051242 Indian OPEN SEAT

370103549 34219

PRANNAV 
VARRDHAN 
PNA ANANDKUMAR S

NANDINI 
ANANDKUMAR GNNO 27-08-2001 918940045731 Indian OPEN SEAT

360500478 34223
DUSMANTA 
DAS

MANOJ KUMAR 
DAS PRATIMA DAS BCNO 02-04-1996 919090270739 Indian OPEN SEAT

440400081 34225 ALOK SINGH
KAILASH KUMAR 
SINGH SADHNA SINGH GNPH 07-07-1999 918527057055 Indian OPEN SEAT

420123759 34228
RAMARAJU 
ABHIJIT

R NAGARJUNA 
KUMAR B SAILAJA GNNO 20-11-2001 919390288999 Indian OPEN SEAT

440700300 34234 SWATI

NARENDRA 
SINGH 
BHADAURIYA NISHA BHADAURIYA GNNO 01-03-2001 919417476708 Indian OPEN SEAT

420137050 34235
KHUSHAB 
SHARMA

JAGADISH 
PRASAD SHARMA

CHANDRAKANTHA 
SHARMA GNNO 13-09-1997 918121892997 Indian OPEN SEAT

420136449 34236
MUCHLAMBE 
VIJAYA LAXMI

MUCHLAMBE 
DEELIP MUCHLAMBE JYOTHI GNNO 29-04-2000 919848528831 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120102107 34237

VENKATA 
TEJA 
KAMINENI

RAGHAVA RAO 
KAMINENI RANI K GNNO 04-08-2000 916303098463 Indian OPEN SEAT

230208443 34239
DHEERAJ 
SINGH JASWANT SINGH PUSHPA DEVI BCNO 13-12-1999 918373903777 Indian OPEN SEAT

460403315 34240
RAGINI 
PARIDA

NIRMAL 
CHANDRA PARIDA IPSITA PARIDA GNNO 15-08-2001 919434792320 Indian OPEN SEAT

420108682 34241
PASULA 
APOORVA

PASULA NAVEEN 
KUMAR PASULA JYOTHI BCNO 16-12-1999 917416168283 Indian OPEN SEAT

420400774 34246
DEEGUTLA SAI 
PRIYA

DEEGUTLA 
PANDU RANGA 
CHARY DEEGUTLA VANI BCNO 14-09-2002 919491145342 Indian OPEN SEAT

120107414 34247
MALEPATI 
NIVAS REDDY

MALEPATI 
PADMANABHA 
REDDY

MALEPATI 
SARASWATHI GNNO 29-05-2001 919440650063 Indian OPEN SEAT

380201591 34248 KUNAL JAIN
SURENDER 
KUMAR VEENA EWNO 13-03-2000 917206694664 Indian OPEN SEAT

281115049 34252 VISMAYA V V
M VIJAYANANDA 
KUMAR VIMALAKUMARI M BCNO 11-08-2000 919388522134 Indian OPEN SEAT

160113593 34253 ANSHUL VINOD KUMAR VEENA DEVI EWNO 26-10-1998 919467224132 Indian OPEN SEAT

311005085 34255

PRERNA 
MOHAN 
MURUKATE

MOHAN 
KHANDOJI 
MURUKATE

GEETA MOHAN 
MURUKATE GNNO 12-08-2000 919930292855 Indian OPEN SEAT

120605178 34258 AMULYA EDU TEJESWARA RAO KALYANI BCNO 19-03-2000 919440765666 Indian OPEN SEAT

441103234 34261
DEVANSHI 
TRIPATHI

AJAY KUMAR 
TRIPATHI RANJANA TRIPATHI EWNO 06-09-1999 917007825365 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420132222 34263
BODEPUDI 
SUPRIYA

BODEPUDI 
VENKATARAMA 
RAO

BODEPUDI DIVYA 
JYOTHI GNNO 21-12-2001 919441172750 Indian OPEN SEAT

200108036 34269 AKSHITA JAIVIR SAROJ SCNO 10-02-2000 918708355211 Indian OPEN SEAT

270239404 34274 SAHANA M MUDDEERAPPA C NETHRAVATHI N GNNO 22-03-2001 917019059464 Indian OPEN SEAT

410602893 34277

VISALI 
KARTHIKAYINI 
M MURUGIAH M PIRAMU VADIVU N GNNO 17-07-2000 919489588515 Indian OPEN SEAT

410604206 34278
RAHULPANDIY
AN G GANGADHARAN S PADMAVATHI G BCNO 29-06-2001 918122498083 Indian OPEN SEAT

360300993 34279
DUGGIRALA 
SAILAJA D S PRASAD D REVATHI DEVI GNNO 12-03-2001 919437064278 Indian OPEN SEAT

120510449 34280
JALLA PREM 
KUMAR

JALLA 
VENKATESWARLU

JALLA ANANTHA 
LAKSHMI BCNO 28-08-2000 919100559339 Indian OPEN SEAT

120405894 34282
NAGAPPAGARI 
 SAI ANUSHA

NAGAPPAGARI 
NARAYANA

MOTHAKAPALLI 
VENKATESH GOWDA 
PADMA BCNO 28-06-2000 919492373814 Indian OPEN SEAT

120503027 34283
VANAMOJU 
SRUJANA

VANAMOJU 
RAMA RAO

GIDIJALA KRISHNA 
KUMARI BCNO 04-07-2001 919704619669 Indian OPEN SEAT

420100466 34284
DUSA 
BHARADWAJ

DUSA VENKATA 
SWAMY DUSA SHASHIKALA BCNO 09-09-2000 919666180151 Indian OPEN SEAT

230206816 34292 ANKIT SANJAY KUMAR RADHA DEVI EWNO 15-08-2001 918397058616 Indian OPEN SEAT

311001352 34294

NAG YOGESH 
RAMKAVANCH
AL

RAMKAVANCHAL 
JAWAHAR NAG

RAJPATTI 
RAMKAVANCHAL NAG GNNO 10-02-2000 918369849367 Indian OPEN SEAT

300308453 34295 VISHAL HADA ITENDRA HADA RANJANA HADA BCNO 25-01-2000 919109686580 Indian OPEN SEAT
120609893 34300 SWATI JHA KAMLESH JHA SANGEETA JHA GNNO 01-12-2001 919438578280 Indian OPEN SEAT
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310908832 34301

SHAIKH 
TEHREEM 
MOHAMED 
KHALIL

MOHAMED 
KHALIL NASREEN BANO BCNO 10-01-2001 918830702659 Indian OPEN SEAT

390339542 34302
RAUSHAN 
KUMAR

LAL BABU 
PRASAD CHANDA KUMARI BCNO 22-06-2000 916378671489 Indian OPEN SEAT

230204037 34305
SHWETA 
POONIA RAJESH POONIA SUMITRA DEVI GNNO 08-12-1999 919812388531 Indian OPEN SEAT

280909732 34307
NIHLA SHERIN 
P P KHALID PP NIHMATHUNNISSA BCNO 27-04-2000 919847668910 Indian OPEN SEAT

150230075 34310
NIDHI 
SHARMA

KAMLESHWAR 
SHARMA KRISHNA MANI DEVI EWNO 06-02-1996 919664388974 Indian OPEN SEAT

230101595 34311
SHIVANI 
SHARMA

SUSHIL KUMAR 
SHARMA MAMTA SHARMA EWNO 05-05-2000 917678179135 Indian OPEN SEAT

300305805 34321
PRANAV 
PANDEY

NARENDRA 
PANDEY SANDHYA PANDEY GNNO 12-05-1999 917239993573 Indian OPEN SEAT

230103817 34323
ANKIT 
CHANDELA MAHESH KUMAR BABITA CHANDELA BCNO 08-10-1999 919911944511 Indian OPEN SEAT

150221279 34328 ARSH AASHIT AMITABH RAJAN SARITA RAJAN GNNO 23-06-1999 919336312829 Indian OPEN SEAT

390305302 34329
ATUL 
DIWAKAR UMESH KUMAR NISHA KUMARI BCNO 20-02-2000 919587212698 Indian OPEN SEAT

300500484 34335
AMATULLAH 
ATTARWALA

ASGHER ALI 
ATTARWALA MALEKA ATTARWALA EWNO 27-07-1999 919752652786 Indian OPEN SEAT

420109617 34336
RHEA 
VARGHESE BENNY VARGHESE TARA VARGHESE GNNO 09-10-2000 919866172330 Indian OPEN SEAT

260308365 34339
TARUNITA 
SINGH

RAJ KISHORE 
SINGH MAMTA SINGH GNNO 22-01-2002 917717791763 Indian OPEN SEAT

200141632 34345

SANDEEP 
KUMAR 
PANDIT

RAJENDRA 
PANDIT USHA DEVI BCNO 20-07-1999 918529477021 Indian OPEN SEAT
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440804607 34346
SUSHMITA 
VERMA

RAM SINGH 
VERMA SEEMA VERMA BCNO 18-05-1998 916387428683 Indian OPEN SEAT

390359622 34352 RAHUL MEENA
PAPPU RAM 
MEENA LALI DEVI STNO 03-10-2002 919549211286 Indian OPEN SEAT

281103493 34354 MEGHA LAAL S LAAL R C SOFIYA V S BCNO 18-03-2000 918281067750 Indian OPEN SEAT

311404200 34356
NAMRATA 
AGARWAL

AKSHAY KUMAR 
AGRAWAL VIBHA AGARWAL GNNO 08-05-2001 917506723450 Indian OPEN SEAT

390503624 34357 SHREYA JAIN
SANJEEV KUMAR 
JAIN SADHNA JAIN GNNO 08-03-2001 919131309750 Indian OPEN SEAT

230203446 34358 PUSHPENDER JAI BHAGWAN SARITA BCNO 05-11-1999 919728031226 Indian OPEN SEAT

440905181 34359 MOHD KAIF KHALID HUSSAIN ZAMARRUD JABEE BCNO 26-08-2001 919411044485 Indian OPEN SEAT

200115908 34360
ANKSHIKA 
YADAV ASHOK KUMAR NEELAM BCNO 19-03-2000 919306536077 Indian OPEN SEAT

281107516 34361
DEVI 
NANDANA R J ANIL KUMAR S RAJALEKSHMI GNNO 25-08-2000 919446377367 Indian OPEN SEAT

360701139 34362
MONALI 
NAYAK

PRAKASH 
CHANDRA NAYAK SUJATA NAYAK GNNO 30-10-1999 919439023697 Indian OPEN SEAT

120506604 34363

THIYYAM 
VENKATA 
RAMANA THIYYAM GOPI

SARUKOLLA 
PRATHIBHA BHARATHI BCNO 17-07-2001 919441065995 Indian OPEN SEAT

311519969 34364
FAIZAN 
AHMAD AZIM AHMAD SHADAN ARFEEN GNNO 25-08-2001 917030567933 Indian OPEN SEAT

390306631 34365
GORANG 
DEEWAN

NITYA NAND 
SHARMA SEEMA SHARMA EWNO 04-11-2001 919875295848 Indian OPEN SEAT

390326383 34366 RAJ ANAND
RAMENDRA 
KUMAR SINGH ABHA RANI EWNO 26-06-2002 917240234663 Indian OPEN SEAT

440303501 34367
MADHVAN 
KARTIKEY

HEMENDRA 
KUMAR VERMA PRABHA VERMA BCNO 08-11-2000 919695288292 Indian OPEN SEAT
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440903916 34369
SHIVESH 
GUPTA RAJIV GUPTA SADHNA GUPTA GNNO 19-12-2000 919837250778 Indian OPEN SEAT

280100999 34370
EMMANUAL 
PIOUS PIOUS MOHAN CELIN PIOUS BCNO 03-03-2001 919847919893 Indian OPEN SEAT

390511286 34372
NAMRATA 
SINGH

JAI PRAKASH 
SINGH INDU SINGH GNNO 15-08-1999 919717819051 Indian OPEN SEAT

410105432 34374 SAISHREE R
RAVICHANDRAN 
M LATHA R GNNO 20-03-2002 919840298902 Indian OPEN SEAT

440904873 34377 MANI JAIN LOKESH JAIN NEETU JAIN GNNO 26-09-2000 919058328257 Indian OPEN SEAT

440305368 34378
SAMEEKSHA 
GANGWAR MAHESH PAL SANDESH KUMARI BCNO 23-09-1999 919758707833 Indian OPEN SEAT

120100236 34379

BIREDDY 
MAHIDHAR 
REDDY

BIREDDY 
SIVANAGI REDDY

BIREDDY 
KOTESWARAMMA EWNO 08-03-2002 919542850937 Indian OPEN SEAT

390316755 34380
SURABHI 
RAJORIA

RAJENDRA SINGH 
RAJORIYA REKHA CHAUDHARY BCNO 29-04-1999 917597152513 Indian OPEN SEAT

200130295 34384
YASHDEV 
KUMAR SINGH KHUTI SINGH DEVANTI DEVI BCNO 05-03-1999 916205431743 Indian OPEN SEAT

280908188 34385
SWETHA 
MENON V K P VINOD MENON K BRINDA V K P GNNO 14-10-2000

766894479476
68 Indian OPEN SEAT

310913535 34386
AGHAV NIKHIL 
VINAYAK VINAYAK VANDANA BCNO 14-03-1999 919011080777 Indian OPEN SEAT

420301383 34389
RAMA 
HARISRITHA

RAMA 
SADANANDAM RAMA SRAVANTHI BCNO 31-12-2001 919949335708 Indian OPEN SEAT

200144492 34392 SUSHANT SANJAY KUMAR SUSHILA DEVI EWNO 03-07-2001 919050518001 Indian OPEN SEAT

311505132 34394 AMIT SAGAR
RAMBARAN 
SINGH BRAHMANI SAGAR SCNO 01-10-2000 917049962926 Indian OPEN SEAT

160102475 34396 SHWETA PARAS SAROJ BCNO 05-11-2000 919991610021 Indian OPEN SEAT
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200148892 34397
NANDINI 
GOYAL KAMAL GOYAL REENA GOYAL EWNO 07-12-2000 919997406048 Indian OPEN SEAT

450101585 34399
VANSHIKA 
AGGARWAL

SANJAY 
AGGARWAL SHALINI AGGARWAL BCNO 04-10-2000 919412004456 Indian OPEN SEAT

270703501 34400
AISHWARYA K 
V K J VENUGOPAL N R SANGEETHA GNNO 09-09-2000 919448582087 Indian OPEN SEAT

450100962 34401
ANUSHKA 
GARIYA

DAYAL SINGH 
GARIYA KUSUM LATA GARIYA GNNO 01-12-1999 918077309937 Indian OPEN SEAT

440400048 34402
ABHISHEK 
GUPTA

ANIL KUMAR 
GUPTA ANJALI GUPTA EWNO 09-03-1999 918077696948 Indian OPEN SEAT

390100833 34403
SONIYA 
RATHORE BHANWAR SINGH AKKU KANWAR EWNO 23-07-1998 918058452874 Indian OPEN SEAT

270710023 34404 TEJASHREE A
ANJANEYAPPA M 
N SUJATHA A BCNO 12-12-2001 919741349891 Indian OPEN SEAT

390507756 34405 PALLAVI
BRIJ MOHAN 
SINGH NILU KUMARI BCNO 06-08-2000 919470805648 Indian OPEN SEAT

440812178 34408
PRANAY 
PRATEEK

SATYANSHU 
KUMAR SEEMA GNNO 17-12-2000

789494296678
94 Indian OPEN SEAT

230100860 34410 ASPAK PHARUKH SAMINA BCNO 03-06-1997 916375890792 Indian OPEN SEAT

360403077 34415
SUBHAM 
MISHRA

HARA PRASAD 
MISRA DIPIKA MISHRA GNNO 20-09-2001 919178505655 Indian OPEN SEAT

200111410 34417
AASHUTOSH 
GUPTA

MAHESH KUMAR 
AGRAWAL SANTOSH DEVI GNNO 25-09-2001 918287021737 Indian OPEN SEAT

440102890 34419 ARUN GAUR JAGDISH GAUR NIRMALA DEVI GNNO 20-07-1998 917253975315 Indian OPEN SEAT
410802960 34420 KABILAN R RAJENDRAN V KALAI SELVI R BCNO 09-07-2001 919976839916 Indian OPEN SEAT

311115767 34423 MUSKAN ANAND PRAKASH TANUJA SAHAY EWNO 31-12-1998 919470333797 Indian OPEN SEAT

281209455 34426
SARATH DAS 
PS SIVADAS B MANJULA P GNNO 12-05-2000 919495747166 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311200021 34427

DANISH KHAN 
MAZHAR 
KHAN MAZHAR KHAN SYYEDA NASREEN GNNO 24-06-2000 919730335144 Indian OPEN SEAT

410111263 34428 P HEMA M S PANDIAN B RAMAPRABHA GNNO 05-12-2001 918754485322 Indian OPEN SEAT

390516843 34429
SUMAN 
PALIWAL

MOHANLAL 
PALIWAL LAXMI BAI EWNO 11-09-1998 919409512002 Indian OPEN SEAT

390509698 34431
VAISHALI 
TIWARI

SHIV KAILASH 
TIWARI SHANTI TIWARI EWNO 31-01-2000 917755800763 Indian OPEN SEAT

260305920 34433
SHALLY 
KUMAR RAKESH KUMAR RASHMI DEVLINA GNNO 23-11-2000 918092832378 Indian OPEN SEAT

200110938 34435
MOHD BILAL 
ANSARI

SHARAFAT 
HUSSAIN RUKHSANA ANSARI GNNO 20-05-1999 919582505098 Indian OPEN SEAT

460901210 34436
SOURAMITA 
GORGORI RABIN GORGORI

GOURI BISWAS 
GORGORI GNNO 28-02-2002 918250937931 Indian OPEN SEAT

390317872 34437
MANISHA 
KANWAR MOOL SINGH KIRAN KANWAR GNNO 07-09-2000 917976150128 Indian OPEN SEAT

440705826 34440 ARUNESH AMRIT LAL ASHA RAJVANSHI SCNO 07-05-2000 916393564103 Indian OPEN SEAT

281202366 34442
AMAL 
KRISHNAN C V

VIVEKANANDAN 
C A BEENA M K SCNO 18-12-1999 919447154478 Indian OPEN SEAT

280802915 34443
HANNA 
SHERIN P K MANSOOR C SAREENA T P BCNO 16-05-1999 919656857598 Indian OPEN SEAT

450100947 34445
SHUBHAM 
RAWAT

MANENDRA 
SINGH RAWAT GUDDI RAWAT GNNO 07-08-2001 917500559073 Indian OPEN SEAT

281205569 34446 SANDRA M S SANTHOSH M P RAJI M C BCNO 13-11-1998 919946892864 Indian OPEN SEAT
281104935 34447 AKASH M MUKESH A V CHITHRA P BCNO 26-02-2001 919495202065 Indian OPEN SEAT

120510262 34448
ALLAM 
BHAVANI

ALLAM 
VENKATESWARA 
REDDY ALLAM PADMAJA GNNO 01-12-2001 919346107333 Indian OPEN SEAT
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310303696 34449
MANASVI 
GIRISH KARWA GIRISH MEENA GNNO 15-12-2001 919860529000 Indian OPEN SEAT

281114300 34450 R SREEPRIYA S REMESH S AJITHA PREETHI BCNO 11-10-1999 919446215488 Indian OPEN SEAT

460100941 34452
NILOY 
CHAKRABORTY

AMITAVA 
CHAKRABORTY KANIKA CHAKRABORTY GNNO 15-03-2001 919830611770 Indian OPEN SEAT

280802508 34454 RAJEENA K M ALI K RUKHIYA K V BCNO 13-01-1999 919895859152 Indian OPEN SEAT

460815123 34457
MAYUKH 
SARKAR

SUDHANSU 
SARKAR SHAMPA SARKAR GNNO 26-04-2001 919831299806 Indian OPEN SEAT

310401160 34460

KULKARNI 
SHWETA 
SACHIN SACHIN KAVITA GNNO 27-06-2000 919403910433 Indian OPEN SEAT

230104229 34461
TUSHAR 
SAHAY RAKESH KUMAR RASHMI SINHA EWNO 31-05-2000 919560776481 Indian OPEN SEAT

300500209 34462 AMISHA KALA VIJAY KALA LATA KALA EWNO 28-02-2000 919009570589 Indian OPEN SEAT

300307110 34465

NADEEM 
SHARIF 
QURESHI

JAMILUDDIN 
QURESHI AABIDA QURESHI GNNO 24-08-2001 918962468996 Indian OPEN SEAT

390356309 34469
BHOOPENDRA 
SHARMA DINESH CHAND VIMLA DEVI GNNO 03-07-1998 919982380242 Indian OPEN SEAT

200137229 34470
SAMBHAVI 
PARASHAR

SATISH KUMAR 
SHAHI SHAKUNTLA SHAHI EWNO 25-12-1998 918181807547 Indian OPEN SEAT

390509164 34472 SABITA SINGH
KAMESHWAR 
SINGH UMRAWATI SINGH GNNO 14-09-1998 917300374238 Indian OPEN SEAT

280708474 34474

MERLIN 
MARIAM 
PHILIP PHILIP K SUNU PHILIP GNNO 25-01-2000 919495164316 Indian OPEN SEAT

390350434 34478
MEENAKSHI 
JANGIR

CHHAJU RAM 
JANGIR KRISHNA DEVI BCNO 06-10-1999 919414466809 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390318291 34479
GAUTAM 
SHARMA

SHRAWAN 
KUMAR SHARMA INDIRA SHARMA EWNO 10-10-2000 919694913909 Indian OPEN SEAT

220702043 34483
LADANI 
PALAKBEN RAMNIKLAL ASMITABEN GNNO 11-02-2001 919328497184 Indian OPEN SEAT

280904115 34486 HEBA IZZATH ABDUL GAFOOR SAJNA P BCNO 14-06-2000 917907947771 Indian OPEN SEAT

390507433 34487 CHARU JAIN
JITENDRA 
KUMAR JAIN MANORAMA JAIN EWNO 10-10-1999 919131204954 Indian OPEN SEAT

390318487 34488 JATIN VERMA ANAND VERMA SUKSHAM VERMA BCNO 06-03-2000 917982316438 Indian OPEN SEAT

440205565 34489
DOLLY 
KUMARI

SURENDRA 
KUMAR MEHTA USHA DEVI BCNO 15-12-2000 919431390222 Indian OPEN SEAT

280813302 34490 THEERTHA P P VINOD SUJA BCNO 03-03-2000 919947300121 Indian OPEN SEAT

410111740 34491

SAKTHI 
SURESHKUMA
R

SURESHKUMAR 
SELVARAJ

ARUNA RANI 
SURESHKUMAR GNNO 01-09-2001 918220668844 NRI OPEN SEAT

260302445 34493 ARGHO DEEP
ALOK RANJAN 
BASAK PAMELA GNNO 10-06-2000 918789497300 Indian OPEN SEAT

390501936 34495 MANYA JAIN KAMAL JAIN SNEHA JAIN GNNO 29-08-2000
439599280943
95 Indian OPEN SEAT

281105261 34497
ANUPAMARAJ 
S R

R 
RADHAKRISHNAN 
NAIR SREEKALA J GNNO 07-05-2000 919846741089 Indian OPEN SEAT

420202313 34502

BADDAM 
MADHUSHREY
A

BADDAM 
MAHENDER

VATTEPALLY 
MUNEESHWARI EWNO 26-11-2001 919948088016 Indian OPEN SEAT

460902271 34503
UTKARSH 
PRADHAN

SHANKAR 
PRADHAN PALLAVI PRADHAN GNNO 29-05-2001 919474772421 Indian OPEN SEAT

160100317 34505

JAGNATH 
SINGH 
WARAICH GURMUKH SINGH MANJIT KAUR GNNO 06-10-2000 919914491612 Indian OPEN SEAT
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150240298 34506
VIVEK 
BHUSHAN

RAMESHWAR 
PRASAD KAMALA DEVI BCNO 10-08-1997 918002342880 Indian OPEN SEAT

420132947 34507

BASUDE RAM 
RATHAN 
RAKESH

BASUDE 
SATYANARAYANA 
RAO BASUDE MANJULA BCNO 26-02-2001 919989431798 Indian OPEN SEAT

280810160 34509

FARHANA 
JABEEN 
MOOSSA

MOOSSA 
KOYOLIKKANDIYIL SABIRA MOOSSA BCNO 22-02-2000 919995486483 Indian OPEN SEAT

440600352 34510 NIKHIL JAIN KAMAL JAIN MALINI JAIN EWNO 07-07-1998 919506634130 Indian OPEN SEAT

150203398 34512
ANU PRAGYA 
SHARMA

ARUN KUMAR 
SHARMA MEENA DEVI BCNO 01-10-1998 919801173948 Indian OPEN SEAT

270236071 34513
SATYAJIT 
CHAKRABORTY

ABHIJIT 
CHAKRABORTY DEEPA CHAKRABORTY GNNO 12-06-2001 919886514902 Indian OPEN SEAT

280403390 34514 NEHA S P PAVITHRAN K M SHABY N S BCNO 22-05-2001 919946859009 Indian OPEN SEAT
390340615 34515 AJAY GOYAL BALRAM GOYAL SUNITA DEVI EWNO 09-01-2001 919829149473 Indian OPEN SEAT

440818872 34516
KASHISH 
TRIPATHI

ARVIND KUMAR 
TRIPATHI SANGEETA TRIPATHI GNNO 19-02-2002 919415152539 Indian OPEN SEAT

390323050 34524 CHIRAG GOYAL RAKESH GOYAL SHARMILA GOYAL GNNO 20-08-2000 919414273067 Indian OPEN SEAT

230208875 34528
VANDANA 
YADAV SURESH KUMAR BIMLA DEVI BCNO 02-04-2000 919671827136 Indian OPEN SEAT

390312031 34531 VINAY VERMA
VISHWANATH 
VERMA VINDU DEVI BCNO 07-01-2001 919129556499 Indian OPEN SEAT

200137854 34534

SRIJA 
CHATTOPADH
YAY

P K 
CHATTOPADHYAY

SHILPI 
CHATTOPADHYAY GNNO 27-05-2001 919958676834 Indian OPEN SEAT

440818889 34535
REETIKA 
GUPTA SANGRAM GUPTA SEEMA GUPTA BCNO 15-05-2000 918765603690 Indian OPEN SEAT
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450300174 34536
DIVYANSH 
KUSHWAHA

BALWANT SINGH 
KUSHWAHA ALKA KUSHWAHA GNNO 15-06-2001 919759555372 Indian OPEN SEAT

281109747 34541 NAJATH P A A ABDUL RAVOOF SURIYA BCNO 05-01-2000 918447740822 Indian OPEN SEAT

170303996 34545
SHUBHAM 
PRASAD

SANJIV KUMAR 
PRASAD GEETA PRASAD BCNO 19-11-2002 917987248540 Indian OPEN SEAT

440715959 34547
DEVENDRA 
YADAV RAMJEET YADAV ISLAWATI DEVI BCNO 05-08-1996 917860453938 Indian OPEN SEAT

280816238 34551

RAHMA 
ABDUL 
GAFOOR ABDUL GAFOOR FATHIMA BCNO 29-10-2001 919744947009 Indian OPEN SEAT

441115576 34553
RADHARAMAN 
 SHUKLA

RAJESH KUMAR 
SHUKLA POONAM DEVI GNNO 12-09-1998 919454822379 Indian OPEN SEAT

441000451 34555
SHIVANI 
VARSHNEY

KRISHAN 
SWAROOP SANDHYA GUPTA EWNO 01-10-2001 919690807228 Indian OPEN SEAT

311519658 34556
DIPANJALI 
KUMARI SUNIL RAJAK SANGITA DEVI SCNO 10-01-2001 918863007445 Indian OPEN SEAT

200136902 34560 JAYA YADAV RAJENDER SINGH KAILASH YADAV BCNO 28-09-2001 919891247865 Indian OPEN SEAT

310500298 34563

AWDHAL 
GAGAN 
LAXMIKANT LAXMIKANT SANGITA GNNO 06-10-1999 917798413150 Indian OPEN SEAT

311405025 34564
CYRIL JOEL 
DEVA ASIR DEVA ASIR FATIMA GNNO 30-08-2000 919687630200 Indian OPEN SEAT

200151026 34565
RAUSHAN 
KUMAR LALAN RAY PRAMILA DEVI BCNO 15-01-2002 917273038068 Indian OPEN SEAT

390505353 34571 KRITI SINGH LILA DHAR SINGH PRABHA RANI BCNO 20-11-1998 919415462141 Indian OPEN SEAT

120407236 34572
POLUBOYENA 
SURESH

P 
VENKATARATHNA
IAH P ANKAMMA BCNO 29-03-2001 919676864621 Indian OPEN SEAT
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200102199 34575 SHAKSHI
RAJENDER 
CHAUHAN SEEMA EWNO 09-12-2000 919812116199 Indian OPEN SEAT

460805084 34576
MD TARIQUE 
AZIZ

MD SHAMSUL 
HODA TASLIMA KHATOON GNNO 31-05-1999 918637837521 Indian OPEN SEAT

380401245 34578
JATINDER 
SINGH MAKHAN SINGH KULWINDER KAUR GNNO 31-05-2001 919872736322 Indian OPEN SEAT

230104172 34579 CHAVI ARORA JITENDER ARORA PROMILA ARORA GNNO 15-04-2000 919654306779 Indian OPEN SEAT

460809191 34580
ABINASH 
MUKHERJEE

SHIV NATH 
MUKHOPADHYAY

ANURADHA 
MUKHOPADHYAY GNNO 09-07-2000 919007068877 Indian OPEN SEAT

150214719 34582
DEEPALI 
BHARTI ARUN KUMAR MINAKSHI DEVI BCNO 08-08-2002 919470757710 Indian OPEN SEAT

310903567 34583

VARUN 
NANDKUMAR 
JADHAV NANDKUMAR SUREKHA GNNO 30-08-2000 919404281455 Indian OPEN SEAT

440811076 34584
HIMANSHI 
SINGH

PRADEEP KUMAR 
SINGH MANJU SINGH GNNO 15-09-1997 919415105003 Indian OPEN SEAT

281004825 34587 ASHWIN NAIR HARIDASAN M PRIYA G GNNO 14-09-2000 918547360904 Indian OPEN SEAT

440815170 34589
APOORVA 
GUPTA SHRIRAM GUPA ARCHANA GUPTA BCNO 09-10-1999 919794959663 Indian OPEN SEAT

390323137 34590 MD HASNAIN MD NASIRUDDIN SHAMIMA KHATOON BCNO 16-08-1998 917277403858 Indian OPEN SEAT

380401931 34593
SAKSHAM 
SALUJA DEEPAK SALUJA RUCHITA SALUJA GNNO 01-08-2000 919872954429 Indian OPEN SEAT

390321712 34594 PREETI SOMBIR SINGH KAMALA DEVI BCNO 16-02-2002 919772859368 Indian OPEN SEAT

410206330 34597
ADITHYA 
NARAYANAN G N GANESH

N JAYASHREE 
MEENAKSHI SCNO 30-10-2001 919486438616 Indian OPEN SEAT

390515825 34598
ARZOO 
TABASSUM ALAM ANSARI MAIRUM NESHA BCNO 02-10-2000 919769934505 Indian OPEN SEAT
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441001949 34599 HEBA AHMAD ABSAR AHMAD AISHA PRABEEN GNNO 29-12-2000 918377987278 Indian OPEN SEAT

280805282 34600
VISHNUPRIYA 
R

RAMACHANDRAN 
 KP DEEPA K BCNO 16-07-2001 919446254951 Indian OPEN SEAT

280910551 34601
RISHAN 
VILLAN ABDUL SAMED BUSHRA BCNO 20-10-1998

880979078739
57 Indian OPEN SEAT

280701230 34602 PRANAV A S A R SHYJU SMITHA VISWANATH SCNO 16-01-2001 919447473720 Indian OPEN SEAT

390302561 34603 NITESH YADAV JAGDISH YADAV SUNITA YADAV BCNO 02-07-1997 919351072785 Indian OPEN SEAT

390106140 34605
HARSHA 
PAPATWAN

INDERJEET 
PAPATWAN BEENA DEVI BCNO 10-01-1997 917014129028 Indian OPEN SEAT

200132552 34609
SARTHAK 
AGGARWAL

PANKAJ 
AGGARWAL SANGEETA AGGARWAL GNNO 19-03-2002 919971972749 Indian OPEN SEAT

390513951 34610
SONIYA 
JAISWAL PRADEEP KUMAR RITA JAISWAL BCNO 27-07-2001 918825189453 Indian OPEN SEAT

311801547 34611

MALANDKAR 
SANDALI 
SAMEER SAMEER SUJATA GNNO 28-09-2001 919819433474 Indian OPEN SEAT

410607590 34613 ARULMATHI A ARAM S GEETHA K GNNO 16-12-2001 919842133020 Indian OPEN SEAT

270212520 34614 AKSHAY R
RAMAKRISHNAN 
T

MRITHULA 
RAMAKRISHNAN GNNO 06-04-2001 919886407689 Indian OPEN SEAT

281001685 34619
RANIYA 
JAFFER JAFFER C P RAIHANA BCNO 20-05-1999 919746640166 Indian OPEN SEAT

280610922 34622 ATHUL G
GOPINATHAN 
PILLAI SASIKALA GNNO 19-10-2000 919809130316 Indian OPEN SEAT

390336454 34623 VIKASH YADAV SITARAM YADAV BHAGOTI DEVI BCNO 11-02-1999 919772832087 Indian OPEN SEAT
390330900 34624 RAMAN LAL RAMAVTAR RAJJAN DEVI BCNO 05-06-1997 919414308693 Indian OPEN SEAT

420504927 34629
DEVULAPELLI 
DHARAN

DEVULAPELLI 
RAMESH

DEVULAPELLI BHAGYA 
LAXMI BCNO 05-08-2002 919985598541 Indian OPEN SEAT

Page 1270 of 7016



LIST FOR EIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR STRAY VACANCY UG 2019 (OPEN SEAT)
Rollno Rank Name FatherName MotherName CandCat Dob mobileNo Nationality AppliedCounselling

410202132 34630 VIBHIKSHA A
ARUN RAJKUMAR 
G KAVITHA K BCNO 08-07-2002 919698660720 Indian OPEN SEAT

460402538 34632
SAGNIK 
MIDDYA

NABAKUMAR 
MIDYYA REKHA RANI GHOSH GNNO 09-07-1999 918670609233 Indian OPEN SEAT

390502782 34633
SWETA 
KUMARI

MANOJ KUMAR 
GUPTA SUSHILA DEVI BCNO 16-03-2000 918306112359 Indian OPEN SEAT

280701917 34635

ASHLEY 
THOMAS 
MATHEN

MANJISH 
MATHEN 
THOMAS SONIA CHERIAN GNNO 12-04-2001 919656125222 NRI OPEN SEAT

160102107 34636 ANKUR
SURINDER 
KUMAR SHASHI BALA BCNO 07-03-2000 917508565675 Indian OPEN SEAT

390301170 34637
YOGESH 
SHARMA DINESH SHARMA PINKI DEVI EWNO 28-02-2000 919828403452 Indian OPEN SEAT

390408512 34638
YASHPAL 
GEHLOT GAJENDRA PANI DEVI BCNO 23-09-2001 918963891753 Indian OPEN SEAT

390341772 34639
KALPANA 
SHARMA

ASHOK KUMAR 
SHARMA SUDHA SHARMA GNNO 11-05-2000 918000276306 Indian OPEN SEAT

150209686 34643 NIDHI PRABHA
RAM KUMAR 
VERMA PUNAM KUMARI BCNO 19-11-1996 919660425891 Indian OPEN SEAT

390312565 34645
SOUMADEV 
BAL

SHYAMALENDU 
BAL RIMA DAS BAL GNNO 31-03-1999 917872090498 Indian OPEN SEAT

220811691 34647

VAGADIYA 
RAJKUMAR 
BIPINBHAI BIPINBHAI ALPABEN GNNO 10-12-2001 919033505113 Indian OPEN SEAT

311014917 34648
JASH NIPUL 
SHAH

NIPUL 
GOPALBHAI SHAH NIHARIKA NIPUL SHAH GNNO 13-08-2000 917977740349 Indian OPEN SEAT

430100837 34651
SAMAPTI 
DEBNATH

SUBHASH 
DEBNATH ANJANA NATH BCNO 25-02-2000 917085653565 Indian OPEN SEAT

390100629 34658
ABHAY 
SAXENA

DINESH KUMAR 
SAXENA SUNITA SAXENA EWNO 06-11-2000

717795291471
77 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270234525 34668
RACHANA 
GANGADHAR GANGADHAR B P BHANU H BCNO 20-09-2001 919686173738 Indian OPEN SEAT

390311620 34671
SWAPNIL 
MISRA BIJOY MISRA PRATIMA SUKUL GNNO 06-05-2001 918167234699 Indian OPEN SEAT

440108393 34672
SHIVAM 
SHARMA

PRAMOD 
SHARMA GIRJA SHARMA GNNO 11-03-1998 919929575433 Indian OPEN SEAT

120503987 34673

DONGARI 
SIVA 
NARAYANA

DONGARI 
ATCHAIAH

DONGARI NAGA 
MALLESWARI BCNO 21-08-2001 919000690579 Indian OPEN SEAT

230201806 34674
ANSHIKA 
DHILLON SATISH KUMAR URMILA EWNO 16-11-2002 918221939131 Indian OPEN SEAT

280603976 34679 AKHIL M
MADHUSOODAN
AN PILLAI R NISHA T S GNNO 13-12-2000 918129828733 Indian OPEN SEAT

160117140 34680
NAVDEEP 
SINGH NARDEEP SINGH RENU RANI BCNO 07-12-1999 919988997408 Indian OPEN SEAT

450100282 34681 SURAJ PANDEY
ACHILESHWAR 
PANDEY USHA PANDEY EWNO 22-09-2001 918979381601 Indian OPEN SEAT

281116270 34682
KARTHIK C 
NARAYAN

CHANDRASENAN 
N SWAPNA V S BCNO 20-08-2001 919447582644 Indian OPEN SEAT

441002484 34684
SAURABH 
PATEL BRIJ RAJ PATEL SARITA PATEL BCNO 22-04-1996

672885273767
28 Indian OPEN SEAT

390304054 34687
ASHISH 
KUMAR ANANDI LAL SUSHILA BCNO 06-06-2000 919461014457 Indian OPEN SEAT

150225558 34689
ASHWINI 
KUMAR

RAM PRAVESH 
SUMAN ANEETA ROY BCNO 23-03-2000 919610474145 Indian OPEN SEAT

440708090 34694 RAUNAQ NAZ
ABDUL SATTAR 
HUSSAIN NASARA NOOR GNNO 23-12-2000 919412274204 Indian OPEN SEAT

360407904 34700

VINY 
VENKATESH 
SAHOO GANESH SAHOO JYOSHNA RANI SAHOO GNNO 05-05-1999 919437025061 Indian OPEN SEAT

270239688 34703 SHUBHANGI S SHILENDRA BL SAVITHA SHILENDRA BCNO 24-10-2001 918310587182 Indian OPEN SEAT
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200110169 34704 HASAN MANA
MOHAMMED 
MAROOF

BIBI KAHKASHAN 
BANO BCNO 28-02-1998 919911063516 Indian OPEN SEAT

270204975 34705 SUPREETHA C
CHANDRADHARA 
K JYOTHILAKSHMI P GNNO 24-08-2000 919480452660 Indian OPEN SEAT

420112051 34706 V ADYUTI V SRICHARANA V GEETA GNNO 01-08-2002 919701659602 Indian OPEN SEAT

311011419 34708

TRIPATHY 
SWATIPRIYA 
DUDHNATH

DUDHNATH 
TRIPATHY MANORAMA GNNO 30-06-2001 918208661869 Indian OPEN SEAT

390500217 34709
KOMAL 
KUMARI

SATYA NARAYAN 
RAIGAR KAMLA DEVI SCNO 05-09-1999 919784722113 Indian OPEN SEAT

360402645 34712
SRIT SWANA 
ROY

JACHINDRA 
KUMAR ROUT KALYANI JENA GNNO 02-06-2000 917008758624 Indian OPEN SEAT

360500277 34713
SIDHANTA 
NAYAK

BHRAMARBAR 
NAYAK SANDHYARANI NAYAK BCNO 06-11-1999 917008915918 Indian OPEN SEAT

360415122 34716 ABHIK SARKAR PINAKI SARKAR CHAMELI SARKAR GNNO 23-05-2001 919771694696 Indian OPEN SEAT

220104749 34724

AADYA 
PRAFULL 
GANGAL

PRAFULL 
JAWAHARLAL 
GANGAL

DIVYA PRAFULL 
GANGAL GNNO 18-11-2000 919824232167 Indian OPEN SEAT

360400401 34732
PRACHI 
MAHANTA

TRILOCHAN 
MAHANTA NANDINI MAHANTA GNNO 19-02-2001 918895286632 Indian OPEN SEAT

390506407 34733 MEGHA SUNIL
SUNIL KUMAR 
SINGH ARCHANA KUMARI GNNO 04-03-1999 919113438887 Indian OPEN SEAT

160109809 34736
SEERAT 
KAINTH

JASWINDER 
SINGH MANDEEP KAUR BCNO 26-07-1999 919815066229 Indian OPEN SEAT

420502387 34737
NUNETI 
ALAIKYA

NUNETI 
SAMBAIAH

NUNETI SUVARNA 
RANI BCNO 27-08-2001 919866145913 Indian OPEN SEAT

120104773 34739
RAVI HEMA 
RAJA SREE

RAVI SIVA RAMA 
KRISHNA RAVI VIJAYA LAKSHMI EWNO 23-09-2000 919848229603 Indian OPEN SEAT

390500548 34740 AYUSHI YADAV
SUNIL KUMAR 
YADAV POONAM YADAV BCNO 31-12-1998 919415821368 Indian OPEN SEAT
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300316584 34743
KISHAN 
SHARMA

SHYAM PRAKASH 
SHARMA SEEMA SHARMA GNNO 28-01-1999 918827565838 Indian OPEN SEAT

120104799 34746

PEDDANANJAP
PA GARI 
RAKSHITH 
REDDY

S 
MALLIKARJUNARE
DDY P V SHILPA GNNO 17-08-2001 918309185278 Indian OPEN SEAT

280202528 34747 AISHWARYA P PRAKASH R SREE VIDYA V GNNO 13-01-2000 919061938180 Indian OPEN SEAT

281101295 34754
HIBA ABDUL 
KHADER ABDUL KHADER SAJINA BCNO 27-07-1999 919496742791 Indian OPEN SEAT

281208473 34756
MEGHA 
SURESH

NANJATH P 
SURESH KUMAR

SHEEJA SURESH 
KUMAR GNNO 05-07-2000 919645096171 Indian OPEN SEAT

230203429 34757
KOMAL 
KUMARI RAJKUMAR SURESH DEVI GNNO 15-09-2000 919812089383 Indian OPEN SEAT

280303543 34759 GOPU SASI SASIKUMAR N S SUJA SASI BCNO 28-02-2000 919400968947 Indian OPEN SEAT

300104621 34760
KHUSHBOO 
KESWANI KAMAL KESWANI RITU KESWANI GNNO 18-11-2000 917049390833 Indian OPEN SEAT

120507783 34763
SASANK 
LINGAM

SUBRAHMANYAM 
 LINGAM

VASANTHA LAKSHMI 
LINGAM EWNO 13-09-2001 919866676589 Indian OPEN SEAT

120100114 34765

RENUSRI 
CHALLAGUNDL
A

APPARAO 
CHALLAGUNDLA SUJATHA CH GNNO 10-07-2000 918688768509 Indian OPEN SEAT

120206136 34766
NARAHARI 
KEERTHI

NARAHARI 
DAMODARA 
KOTAM RAJU

NARAHARI 
SATYANARAYANAMMA BCNO 10-06-2001 919441988795 Indian OPEN SEAT

200158054 34767

MODASSIR 
AHMAD 
NIZAM

MUZAMMIL 
AHMED NIZAM SAJDA KHATOON BCNO 26-01-1999 917283013481 Indian OPEN SEAT

150238559 34768 RAJLAXMI KUMAR DINESH SONALI KUMARI BCNO 11-05-2000 919835445042 Indian OPEN SEAT

320105079 34774
TERESNA 
SAGOLSHEM S MEGHA SINGH TH SUMO DEVI GNNO 23-09-1998 917896257810 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390602397 34776
SUNIL 
CHOUDHARY

JALURAM 
CHOUDHARY KAMLA CHOUDHARY BCNO 21-09-1998 917987028876 Indian OPEN SEAT

311124035 34777
KARANRAJ 
BARKUR

RAJESH KUMAR 
BARKUR RAGINI BARKUR GNNO 08-11-2000 917588819730 Indian OPEN SEAT

410205953 34778 SONIYA Y M YUSUFF B FATHIMA NACHIYAR BCNO 30-10-2000 919344978868 Indian OPEN SEAT

230207307 34780 ADITI
MAHENDER 
KUMAR MANOJ DEVI BCNO 18-07-2001 919416908202 Indian OPEN SEAT

281202794 34782
ANJANA 
SUKHESH SUKHESH C S LIBI K V BCNO 16-04-2000 918086413189 Indian OPEN SEAT

420130720 34784
BALSU 
VAISHNAVI BALSU RAMESH BALSU RADHA BCNO 08-10-2001 918463915540 Indian OPEN SEAT

280609520 34785 VIDHYA P
VISWESWARAN 
PILLAI S PREETHA KUMARY S GNNO 03-01-2000 919446836725 Indian OPEN SEAT

310414016 34789 SEJAL BHALE SANDIP BHALE SMITA BHALE GNNO 20-04-2000 919850109068 Indian OPEN SEAT

200115713 34790
SAYANTAN 
GHOSH SATYAJIT GHOSH SEEMA GHOSH GNNO 05-10-2000 919811722294 Indian OPEN SEAT

311517797 34791
PALLAVI V 
SABLE

VIJAY 
VISHWANATH 
SABLE SMITHA VIJAY SABLE SCNO 05-06-2000 919518729314 Indian OPEN SEAT

440904859 34792
BHAWNA 
RAJPUT

SUBHASH BABU 
RAJPUT SANCHITA DEVI GNNO 09-10-1998 917239870672 Indian OPEN SEAT

300311692 34794 MILI THAKUR
MAHESH KUMAR 
THAKUR NARMADA THAKUR BCNO 21-05-1999 919926856027 Indian OPEN SEAT

300100944 34798
SHIVANGI 
OJHA

RATNESH KUMAR 
OJHA RANJU OJHA GNNO 06-09-1998 919407420578 Indian OPEN SEAT

200117164 34800 AYUSHI SINGH
AWADHESH 
KUMAR SINGH RITA SINGH EWNO 23-01-2001 917011080777 Indian OPEN SEAT

170303197 34802
BISHAL 
AGRAWAL

BAJRANG LAL 
AGRAWAL MANJU BAI AGRAWAL GNNO 10-03-1999 918290066687 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120508668 34806

ARAVAPALLI V 
S L AMRUTHA 
VARSHINI

ARAVAPALLI 
VENKATA 
NARASIMHA RAO

ARAVAPALLI NAGA 
SWAPNA SRI EWNO 25-01-2002 917207191034 Indian OPEN SEAT

200132676 34808
UTKARSH 
GUPTA

SHYAM NATH 
GUPTA ARUNA GUPTA EWNO 15-09-1999 917303104660 Indian OPEN SEAT

390608302 34811
MUSKAN 
TIWARI

ARUN KUMAR 
TIWARI NAMITA TIWARI GNNO 01-10-2000 918949073188 Indian OPEN SEAT

120513641 34812

TAMMU 
PRAVALLIKA 
SINDHU

TAMMU RANGA 
RAJU TAMMU RANI BCNO 12-06-2000 919492229598 Indian OPEN SEAT

280901489 34814 SAANA
LATHEEF 
ULLISSEERY SUBEENA C K BCNO 10-06-2000 919048332839 Indian OPEN SEAT

280107057 34817
ANJANA B 
UTHAMAN UTHAMAN N BEENA T BCNO 03-03-2000 919496117971 Indian OPEN SEAT

390300758 34818

SHIVAM 
ABHINAV 
MISHRA

ANAL KUMAR 
MISHRA SUMAN LATA MISHRA GNNO 22-10-1994 916387720783 Indian OPEN SEAT

280401567 34819

VISHNU 
PURUSHOTHA
MAN

K V 
PURUSHOTHAMA
N SAJITHA V K BCNO 27-11-1999 919544101232 Indian OPEN SEAT

311112167 34820 AAKANKSHA ANIL P LOLUSARE KAVITA LOLUSARE GNNO 03-12-1999 919910800758 Indian OPEN SEAT
280306600 34824 BHAVYA S D SAYI KUMAR N DEEPA B S GNNO 22-11-2001 919446222426 Indian OPEN SEAT

360406209 34830
RASHMI 
RANJAN JENA

BHAKTA BALLABA 
JENA RENUBALA JENA GNNO 15-07-1999 918455897114 Indian OPEN SEAT

310904200 34831

RACHMALE 
PRASAD 
MAHADEV MAHADEV MINAKSHI BCNO 14-10-1998 919665560595 Indian OPEN SEAT

120501650 34832
CHINTA 
SRUTHI

CHINTA 
SRINIVASULU CHINTA PARVATHI BCNO 07-08-1999 917780130519 Indian OPEN SEAT
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200130521 34837
PRADYUMN 
SHARMA KESHAV SHARMA TANUJA SHARMA GNNO 04-05-2001 919953700231 Indian OPEN SEAT

390603651 34838
AMISHA 
PANCHOLI JITENDRA SUMAN GNNO 29-02-2000 916260131221 Indian OPEN SEAT

390507255 34839
MANISHA 
KUMARI

LALAN KUMAR 
SINHA SUBHADRA DEVI GNNO 10-05-1996 919572132438 Indian OPEN SEAT

260307174 34841
ADITI KUMARI 
GUPTA SANTOSH GUPTA POONAM GUPTA BCNO 19-09-1999 918581967764 Indian OPEN SEAT

280710155 34842
ANJANA 
MOHAN

B 
MOHANACHAND
RAN SINDHU MOHAN BCNO 22-03-2000 919447391017 Indian OPEN SEAT

120515991 34843
KURASALA 
MADHULATHA

KURASALA 
BABURAO

KURASALA 
KEDARESWARI EWNO 01-08-2000 919110588199 Indian OPEN SEAT

380200902 34847
JASSIMRANPR
EET KAUR IQBAL SINGH KULWINDER KAUR GNNO 26-08-1999 919855370280 Indian OPEN SEAT

390500692 34850
AZHARI 
BEGUM MD ISRAIL SAHEDA KHATOON GNNO 17-08-1998 919122027830 Indian OPEN SEAT

390502980 34851 SHRUTI ASATI RAMKRIPAL ASATI TARA ASATI GNNO 15-05-2000 919770264920 Indian OPEN SEAT

311103256 34852

POKHARE 
VAIDEHI 
MANOJ

MANOJ 
NARAYANRAO 
POKHARE MANISHA BCNO 11-04-2000 919960027952 Indian OPEN SEAT

390327595 34854
HARISH 
KUMAR

RAMESHWAR LAL 
NITHARWAL HEERA DEVI BCNO 04-09-2000 919174825550 Indian OPEN SEAT

440804683 34855
SAURABH 
PRAJAPATI KRIPA SHANKAR RAMRANI BCNO 13-09-1998 919651641450 Indian OPEN SEAT

200118813 34857 ISHA GOEL RAJESH GOEL PINKI EWNO 28-09-1999 919518498278 Indian OPEN SEAT
160109378 34860 PRIYANKA RAJ KUMAR REENA RANI SCNO 07-11-2000 919466659689 Indian OPEN SEAT

200110230 34862
VIKAS 
AHLAWAT

RANBIR SINGH 
AHLAWAT PROMILA DEVI EWNO 01-01-1998 919468496339 Indian OPEN SEAT
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410116778 34864
SITHI HAWWA 
K M B

MUZAMMIL 
BADHUSHA K M N JAILANY BEEVI S A S BCNO 08-11-2000 919443078685 Indian OPEN SEAT

280810878 34865 INSHA N K ABDUL SALAM A SUBAIDA BCNO 15-01-2000 919747075196 Indian OPEN SEAT

310200426 34867
RUTWIK 
UNHALE GAJANAN SARITA BCNO 14-03-2000 919075578846 Indian OPEN SEAT

120605814 34868 KOLLI SRAVANI
KOLLI APPALA 
NAIDU KOLLI SURYAKANTHAM BCNO 26-04-1997 918121365199 Indian OPEN SEAT

311519337 34870
ANTARA 
PARADKAR

ANIRUDDHA M 
PARADKAR

ANITA 
SANKARANKUTTY GNNO 13-03-2001 918308844839 NRI OPEN SEAT

280103328 34871
G KRISHNA 
PRASAD

R 
GOPALAKRISHNA
N PRASANNA KUMARY D BCNO 26-10-1999 918592972336 Indian OPEN SEAT

120404936 34872

KALAPATI 
SIVARAM 
SANKAR

KALAPATI VIJAYA 
KUMAR KALAPATI SIREESHA SCNO 12-06-2001 919490620444 Indian OPEN SEAT

390365895 34873 VIKRAM SAINI
BHAGWAN 
SAHAY SAINI KIRAN DEVI BCNO 01-07-2001 919950444710 Indian OPEN SEAT

200139542 34875 ASHU HOODA
VIRENDER SINGH 
HOODA SAVINA EWNO 25-10-1998 918368997220 Indian OPEN SEAT

390205127 34876
GARIMA 
BHAKAR

HARI RAM 
BHAKAR SAROJ BCNO 15-01-2001 918447469855 Indian OPEN SEAT

380401026 34881 SWATI GUPTA SUBODH KUMAR KAMLA KUMARI GNNO 26-11-2001 919876087210 Indian OPEN SEAT
440905722 34888 HARSH KAPIL MANOJ KUMAR NEERUPMA SHARMA EWNO 24-11-2001 917505174003 Indian OPEN SEAT

280701867 34891
AISWARYA 
SHINE SHINE S BABU SONA P S BCNO 06-01-2001 919400578897 Indian OPEN SEAT

410800578 34892
SIVARANJANI 
K KUMAR C LATHA K BCNO 21-02-2001 919842748678 Indian OPEN SEAT

120511082 34894
BHUDETI SAI 
NIKHITHA

BHUDETI RAMA 
CHANDRA RAO

BHUDETI SRI BHAGYA 
LAKSHMI EWNO 18-05-2001 919440721357 Indian OPEN SEAT
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440903244 34895
ANANDI 
GUPTA

ANUJ KUMAR 
GUPTA ANJANA GUPTA GNNO 15-12-1997 919411023550 Indian OPEN SEAT

200101654 34896 SAKSHI GOYAL
NARESH KUMAR 
GOYAL ANITA GOYAL GNNO 11-09-2001 919311230966 Indian OPEN SEAT

280910840 34897
MURSHIDA 
JABIN N K MAJEED N K NASEERA P BCNO 07-02-1999 919947268440 Indian OPEN SEAT

280301671 34899
SANDRA LEO 
CARDIA SAIZA GODWIN SAIZA SONIA SAIZA BCNO 09-12-1999 919995476343 Indian OPEN SEAT

120301467 34900

PULIMI 
VENKATA 
PHANIDHAR 
REDDY

PULIMI 
VENKATESWARLU 
 REDDY

PULIMI VIJAYA 
LAKSHMI EWNO 15-10-2001 919440921516 Indian OPEN SEAT

311123490 34905
JAYANT 
WANKHEDE PURUSHOTTAM ARCHANA BCNO 03-09-1998 917397958025 Indian OPEN SEAT

160103225 34909
SHWETA 
THAKUR VINOD THAKUR SUNITA GNNO 25-08-1999 919805009476 Indian OPEN SEAT

281205062 34913 ADHILA JAMAL JAMAL P P BUSHARA M K BCNO 21-04-2000 919995991160 Indian OPEN SEAT

220713943 34914

KALARIYA 
SHIKHA 
MANILAL

KALARIYA 
MANILAL 
BHAGVANJIBHAI

KALARIYA JAGRUTIBEN 
MANILAL GNNO 06-11-2000 919879351947 Indian OPEN SEAT

390329787 34915 TANUJA
SATYAVEER 
SINGH YADAV SANYOGITA BAI BCNO 06-08-2001 919571116235 Indian OPEN SEAT

281111280 34921
NAVANEETH 
MOHAMMED

SABU 
NAGURKHANI RAHANA MEERA SABU GNNO 09-05-2000 919497725151 Indian OPEN SEAT

280101273 34922
ANAGHA R 
BHADRAN RAMABHADRAN B JAYASREE C GNNO 26-08-1999

716094956371
60 Indian OPEN SEAT

390331725 34923
ANITA 
CHOUDHARY

SHARWAN LAL 
CHOUDHARY NARAYANI DEVI BCNO 24-10-1997 919982147755 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280812775 34924
NANTHANA K 
P SURESH BABU K P SWAPNA K V BCNO 15-08-2001 918078424996 Indian OPEN SEAT

390511610 34926
JHANVI 
PARIHAR SUNIL PARIHAR RACHNA PARIHAR EWNO 26-03-2001 919057436449 Indian OPEN SEAT

390304359 34929

KHUSHABU 
RAVINDRA 
GHONGADE

RAVINDRA 
MALUJI 
GHONGADE

RUPLATA RAVINDRA 
GHONGADE BCNO 05-02-2000 919422362496 Indian OPEN SEAT

200112102 34936
AKANKSHA 
KUMARI

RADHA GOVIND 
OJHA SANGITA OJHA GNNO 28-09-1999

110398185911
03 Indian OPEN SEAT

440301566 34937 RITIK SAXENA RAVI SAXENA REKHA SAXENA GNNO 23-06-1997 919808019729 Indian OPEN SEAT
230206029 34938 CHELSI SHRI KRISHAN RAJ RANI EWNO 17-03-2000 919306368895 Indian OPEN SEAT

390318841 34939
MAHENDRA 
INANIYA

RATAN LAL 
INANIYA BHAGWATI BCNO 20-05-1999 918947891909 Indian OPEN SEAT

390317693 34940
TEENA 
SHARMA

PRADIP KUMAR 
SHARMA SUNITA SHARMA EWNO 10-02-2001 919782818372 Indian OPEN SEAT

430100157 34941 SOUVIK SAHA
ANJAN KRISHNA 
SAHA SEBIKA SAHA GNNO 10-07-2000 919436169266 Indian OPEN SEAT

200143861 34942
ANJALI 
AGARWALA

PAWAN KUMAR 
AGARWALA PREMLATA AGARWALA EWNO 07-01-2000 916296409529 Indian OPEN SEAT

410111409 34947
R D 
EZHILARASAN D RAVI S DHANIGAISELVI BCNO 18-10-2000 918667079032 Indian OPEN SEAT

310207435 34951
METANGE 
ROHIT ARUN

ARUN 
MITHARAM 
METANGE PRATIBHA BCNO 31-01-2001 917743854850 Indian OPEN SEAT

360406718 34952 NIHARIKA DAS NARAYAN DAS SARASWATI DAS GNNO 11-02-2001 919777717742 Indian OPEN SEAT

390408156 34955
SAKSHI 
PANWAR JAI PRAKASH SHOBHA BCNO 15-07-2000 919413710348 Indian OPEN SEAT
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440107253 34957

AKHILESH 
KUMAR 
MAURYA HIRALAL MAURYA SHEELA MAURYA BCNO 10-08-1997 917754947635 Indian OPEN SEAT

230202715 34963
VAISHNAVI 
KUMARI

SARB NARAYAN 
PATHAK KIRAN DEVI GNNO 06-10-2000 919728832089 Indian OPEN SEAT

150243740 34964 SURBHI ROY
BINOD KUMAR 
ROY REKHA ROY GNNO 25-03-2000 919934868940 Indian OPEN SEAT

440816011 34965
TARUN 
MISHRA

ASHOK KUMAR 
MISHRA RENUKA MISHRA GNNO 04-04-2001 919450850001 Indian OPEN SEAT

300106546 34968
AYUSHI 
ROSHAN K S PATEL NEETU PATEL EWNO 11-03-2000 917224975194 Indian OPEN SEAT

300307995 34970
SHUBHAM 
CHAWDA

SUBHASH 
CHAWDA ANUSUIYA CHAWDA BCNO 31-05-1999 918770280303 Indian OPEN SEAT

200143655 34972 YASH GARG
BRIJ BHUSHAN 
GARG NEETU GARG EWNO 23-04-2000 919599719885 Indian OPEN SEAT

390505414 34973
DEBARPITA 
GHOSH DEBASISH GHOSH SOUMITA GHOSH GNNO 18-06-2000 919434586747 Indian OPEN SEAT

230209515 34975 BABITA AMILAL SAINI SUNITA DEVI BCNO 08-07-1996 919358631987 Indian OPEN SEAT

460902994 34976 ROUNAK PAUL
MANORANJAN 
PAUL LATE HENA PAUL BCNO 29-01-2001 919932637227 Indian OPEN SEAT

250110163 34980

RITU 
SHYAMLAL 
CHANDORA

SHYAMLAL 
CHANDORA KAMLA BCNO 16-01-2000 919306258172 Indian OPEN SEAT

200103569 34985 ASADULLAH
MOLANA 
ALAUDDIN RAZINA BEGUM EWNO 19-05-1997 919871648304 Indian OPEN SEAT

460200762 34986 ISHA SINGH
ARBIND PAL 
SINGH RUBI RANI GNNO 18-06-1998 919199276831 Indian OPEN SEAT

390304865 34989
CHANDRABALI 
YADAV

BASANT LAL 
YADAV MALTI DEVI BCNO 14-01-2000 917905179451 Indian OPEN SEAT

390303144 34991
SAMARJEET 
KAUR JASVEER SINGH NEELAM KAUR BCNO 18-10-2000 919587272222 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420112424 34992
SUKHDEV 
KODAM VEERA SWAMY LAXMI SCNO 15-12-1999 916302931914 Indian OPEN SEAT

120504526 34995
KURACHA 
JHANSI

KURACHA 
SANKARA RAO KURACHA LAKSHMI BCNO 02-10-2001 919989993684 Indian OPEN SEAT

280911595 34996 ARUN C RAVEENDRAN C LATHA P K BCNO 03-12-1998 919446063654 Indian OPEN SEAT

390339607 34997
RUPAL 
SHARMA

VINOD KUMAR 
PANCHOLI SITA SHARMA EWNO 11-07-2000 917878764165 Indian OPEN SEAT

440102466 34999
MD AHAD 
PARWEZ

MD NAZRUL 
ISLAM NAZMI ARA BCNO 16-12-1999 919549609242 Indian OPEN SEAT

390341524 35001 NIRAJ NARESH MODI BABEETA MODI BCNO 12-04-1997 918789764095 Indian OPEN SEAT

390505120 35002
SUNAINA 
SABAT

SAROJ KUMAR 
SABAT JYOTSHNA SABAT GNNO 29-12-2000 918074030491 Indian OPEN SEAT

390320656 35003 SHRUTI GOYAL
MAHESH CHAND 
GOYAL SUNITA GOYAL GNNO 02-08-2002 919460333270 Indian OPEN SEAT

390341308 35004
TANUJ 
DATTATREYA

ASHOK KUMAR 
SHARMA RADHA SHARMA EWNO 11-09-2001 919414829152 Indian OPEN SEAT

390361844 35005 ASHA KUMARI RAJESH KUMAR LALI DEVI BCNO 21-07-2000 918769873071 Indian OPEN SEAT

300201659 35006
KRISHNA 
TYAGI RAMBILAS TYAGI BABY TYAGI GNNO 23-08-2001 919303747132 Indian OPEN SEAT

440806038 35011 KANIKA YADAV ANIL YADAV VATSALA YADAV GNNO 18-07-2000 919839641167 Indian OPEN SEAT

200101500 35012
VISHESH 
RAWAT

DHARMENDRA 
SINGH RAWAT DARSHNI RAWAT EWNO 11-09-2001 919354489961 Indian OPEN SEAT

390365521 35013
RAHUL 
PALSANIYA

RAJENDRA 
PRASAD JAT PREM DEVI BCNO 07-07-2002 917073617767 Indian OPEN SEAT

280607724 35014
ASHIK 
AHMMED A A ABDUL RAHIM P SABOORA BEEVI BCNO 04-10-2000 919446401015 Indian OPEN SEAT

281113813 35015
ANNE SUSAN 
JOSE JOSE EBENEZER SUSAN ROSH J S BCNO 09-04-2001 919447133530 Indian OPEN SEAT

230205447 35020 SHIPRA SINGH DEEPAK ROHILLA NIRMAL GNNO 22-02-2002 919467823622 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280304155 35022
SARAH ANNIE 
MATHEW

MATHUKUTTY 
THOMAS

SUMAN ROSE 
MATHEW GNNO 21-06-2001 919446067054 Indian OPEN SEAT

390356015 35024 MAYAVATI SATYNARAYAN TULSI BCNO 20-08-1996 917412810596 Indian OPEN SEAT

230206283 35027 NIKHIL KUMAR GYAN PRAKASH GITA RANI BCNO 16-09-1999 919518485706 Indian OPEN SEAT

281100173 35035
ROCHELLE 
MARIA JUSTIN JUSTIN SOLOMON

JAYANTHI ANGELA 
JUSTIN GNNO 09-02-2001

009194464400
16 Indian OPEN SEAT

200159334 35037
BANASHREE 
CHOUDHURY T K CHOUDHURY SASTHI CHOUDHURY GNNO 01-02-2000 919426079989 Indian OPEN SEAT

390200906 35038
DEEPANSHI 
GUPTA DEEPAK GUPTA MEENA GUPTA GNNO 12-10-2000

998880038799
88 Indian OPEN SEAT

280809337 35039
MURALIDHAR
AN NAGENDRAN RAMALAKSHMI BCNO 14-01-2000 919633986169 Indian OPEN SEAT

311022432 35045

NOOPURA 
VISHWAJIT 
KULKARNI

VISHWAJIT 
GANESH 
KULKARNI

SUVARNA VISHWAJIT 
KULKARNI GNNO 08-12-1999 919821424696 Indian OPEN SEAT

200140336 35046 SHRUTI SINGH
MAHESH KUMAR 
SINGH MADHU BALA SINGH BCNO 05-05-2001 918076229230 Indian OPEN SEAT

390512167 35047
APOORVA 
BHATNAGAR

PRERAK 
BHATNAGAR NIDHI BHATNAGAR GNNO 05-06-1999 917727057380 Indian OPEN SEAT

280910635 35048
SHYMA MOL P 
K P K BASHEER MUMTHAS A P BCNO 15-05-1998 917034805683 Indian OPEN SEAT

200121491 35049
ASHUTOSH 
KUMAR

MANOJ KUMAR 
SINGH VANDANA KUMARI GNNO 12-01-2000 918294120099 Indian OPEN SEAT

420114791 35050
GADE V S S L 
SUBHADRA

GADE V S 
UMAMAHESWAR
A RAO GADE RAMA KUMARI GNNO 13-02-2002 919949377047 Indian OPEN SEAT

311121530 35051

SATHAWANE 
KHUSHBOO 
UMAKANT UMAKANT USHA BCNO 17-04-2001 919403906540 Indian OPEN SEAT
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450201076 35053 ISHA VYAPARI

SUBHASH 
CHANDRA 
VYAPARI MEGHNA VYAPARI GNNO 05-06-2000 919997917544 Indian OPEN SEAT

390304259 35054 SALONI YADAV
MUKESH KUMAR 
YADAV SUNITA YADAV BCNO 23-09-2000 919460867895 Indian OPEN SEAT

440102345 35055
PRANSHUL 
SAXENA

VINAY KUMAR 
SAXENA ARADHANA SAXENA GNNO 11-09-2001 919536971331 Indian OPEN SEAT

200121480 35056
SENJUTI 
SARKAR NIRMAL SARKAR ANJANA SARKAR GNNO 08-03-2001 917053032113 Indian OPEN SEAT

390501661 35059
SHRISTI 
CHOUDHARY

SUDHIR KUMAR 
CHOUDHARY ANITA KUMARI GNNO 01-05-2002 919113483331 Indian OPEN SEAT

150245033 35060
ADITI 
AMBASHTHA

ASEEM KUMAR 
MEHTA ALKA GNNO 22-03-2000 917542040008 Indian OPEN SEAT

270232522 35065
ANUPAMA 
NARAYANA G NARAYANA G K SUNITA V GNNO 12-12-2001 919448100954 Indian OPEN SEAT

120514724 35066
YARRAGUNTLA 
 ASHRITHA

YARRAGUNTLA 
RUDRA SEKHAR

YARRAGUNTLA 
KOTESWARI GNNO 01-02-2001 918008202047 Indian OPEN SEAT

440816389 35067
NADEEM 
KHAN

MAHFOOZ 
AHMAD KHAN AFSHAN YASMEEN EWNO 11-07-2000 919695051699 Indian OPEN SEAT

380202133 35069
CHINMAY 
ARORA MANOJ ARORA TEJINDER ARORA GNNO 27-03-2001 919988332804 Indian OPEN SEAT

390507568 35070
SNEHLATA 
SINGH

BARUN KUMAR 
SINGH REETA DEVI BCNO 09-12-2000 919661375002 Indian OPEN SEAT

441002733 35072
KAMAL 
VERMA

BALAK RAM 
VERMA SAVITRI VERMA BCNO 02-10-1991 917877441387 Indian OPEN SEAT

311680472 35079 VAISHNAVI BALASAHEB CHANDRAKALA GNNO 21-09-2001 918626082109 Indian OPEN SEAT

380300064 35082
TUSHAR 
SHARMA VIKAS SHARMA GEETA SHARMA GNNO 25-02-2000 919814921969 Indian OPEN SEAT

390367661 35083
SUNITA 
KUMARI JAT

KANHAIYA LAL 
JAT SAMTA DEVI BCNO 01-11-1997 919636376604 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270220152 35084
ANURATI 
KOHLI KINSHUK KOHLI UTTARA AIYER KOHLI GNNO 01-05-2001 917767020928 Indian OPEN SEAT

440828168 35085
SATYENDRA 
MISHRA

RAJENDRA 
PRASAD MISHRA VIBHA MISHRA EWNO 05-07-1997 918115509060 Indian OPEN SEAT

280903636 35086
ADARSH C 
RAJITH RAJITH C SMITHA P GNNO 22-10-1999 919495259772 Indian OPEN SEAT

390480036 35087
MOHIT RISHI 
GOUR MITHU LAL GOUR KAMLA GOUR GNNO 26-10-1997 919529688345 Indian OPEN SEAT

200109072 35088
MOHAMMAD 
ABUZAR

MOHAMMAD 
NADEEM TAIYABA KHATOON GNNO 03-07-2001 919058436237 Indian OPEN SEAT

390602676 35089
BHUMIKA 
CHOUDHARY

PANNA LAL 
CHOUDHARY LALITA BCNO 24-04-2000 918094951465 Indian OPEN SEAT

311508187 35094
NEELESH 
KUMAR RAI KUNJI LAL RAI RADHA RAI BCNO 06-04-2001 919669219645 Indian OPEN SEAT

160102698 35098 DIVYA JANGRA BALWAN SINGH SUDESH KUMARI BCNO 27-11-2001 919416588737 Indian OPEN SEAT

280107334 35101 ANJU ASOKAN ASOKAN MANJUSHA BCNO 24-07-2000 919072371085 Indian OPEN SEAT

120516313 35102

CHEGIREDDY 
SAI 
MANEESHA 
REDDY

CHEGIREDDY 
RAJENDRA REDDY

CHEGIREDDY BHAGYA 
LAKSHMI EWNO 09-06-2002 918688471597 Indian OPEN SEAT

420300508 35103
AARE PUJA 
SREE

AARE RAMA 
MOHAN RAO AARE SINDHUJA BCNO 14-07-2000 919951161136 Indian OPEN SEAT

311517026 35106

MIHIR 
SHEKHAR 
TALATHI SHEKHAR SHARMILA GNNO 07-07-2001 919028430724 Indian OPEN SEAT

440805144 35108
SHREYASH 
CHAUDHARY

AWDHESH 
CHAUDHARY REETA CHAUDHARY BCNO 17-03-2001 919540098653 Indian OPEN SEAT

440808232 35112
SIDDHANT 
PANDEY

SUSHIL KUMAR 
PANDEY MAMTA PANDEY GNNO 29-05-1997 919506480806 Indian OPEN SEAT
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200128905 35113 GURMEET RAM NIWAS SHITAL DEVI GNNO 06-11-1999 917082490548 Indian OPEN SEAT
390513232 35115 SANJANA VINOD KUMAR RAMPHALI BCNO 17-12-1999 919671010064 Indian OPEN SEAT

390324843 35118
CHANDRAMA
NI

RAJENDRA 
PRASAD RAJAN RAMKUMARI DEVI BCNO 10-10-2000 919060318690 Indian OPEN SEAT

311000067 35119

SHARMA 
SAKSHI 
MANOJ MANOJ REKHA EWNO 27-01-2001 917021659050 Indian OPEN SEAT

390342651 35120
MEHUL 
BALDODIYA

MAHESH KUMAR 
VERMA SHARADA DEVI SCNO 29-04-2002 917427033315 Indian OPEN SEAT

460827942 35122

SUBHAS 
CHANDRA 
KARMAKAR

SANATAN 
KARMAKAR KRISHNA KARMAKAR BCNO 16-08-2000 918348701106 Indian OPEN SEAT

311102602 35124

SATHAWANE 
VIVEK 
SHANKAR SHANKAR KALAVATI BCNO 19-04-1999 917218869137 Indian OPEN SEAT

460811645 35128
SAHASHRABD
A GHOSH

KIRANMOY 
GHOSH MADHABI GHOSH GNNO 20-11-2001 917278045056 Indian OPEN SEAT

440906114 35129
AASTHA 
AGARWAL

SUDHIR KUMAR 
AGARWAL NEERA AGARWAL GNNO 01-11-1999 919837618765 Indian OPEN SEAT

390503412 35132
AKANSHA 
GOSWAMI

GOPAL GIRI 
GOSWAMI

DEEPSHIKHA 
GOSWAMI BCNO 15-05-2001 919983239831 Indian OPEN SEAT

120605118 35133
SASANAPURI 
LAHARI

SASANAPURI 
JAGGARAO 
GUPTA

SASANAPURI VIJAYA 
LAXMI EWNO 16-06-2001 919440116023 Indian OPEN SEAT

150235897 35134 YUSRA LAMIS MD MUSLIM NAZERA KHATOON GNNO 05-10-2001 917004156804 Indian OPEN SEAT

390501076 35135
ISHIKA 
GUPTHA VINEET GUPTHA VANDANA GUPTHA GNNO 06-04-2000 919704669932 Indian OPEN SEAT

440602041 35137
CHHAVI 
GUPTA

UMESH KANT 
GUPTA KIRAN GUPTA GNNO 28-06-2000 917843923541 Indian OPEN SEAT

460813620 35140
PARIKHIT 
SINGH ROY

DEBANGSHU 
SINGH ROY KABERI SINGH ROY GNNO 11-11-2001 916289880295 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390354260 35142
SURAJ MAL 
JANGID

OM PRAKASH 
JANGID RATANI DEVI BCNO 10-05-1999 919680982346 Indian OPEN SEAT

200153967 35143
RAJA 
CHOUDHARY

RAJUDDIN 
CHOUDHARY AAYESHA BCNO 25-01-1998 919891421565 Indian OPEN SEAT

390411351 35148
JITENDRA PAL 
SINGH

DHIRENDRA 
SINGH MEENA KANWAR BCNO 12-04-2001 919772333100 Indian OPEN SEAT

440109264 35152
MUKUL 
MITTAL

RAJ KUMAR 
MITTAL SUNEETA MITTAL GNNO 03-10-2001 917014366985 Indian OPEN SEAT

441002087 35155 AKSHAT SINHA
MANOJ KUMAR 
SINHA MANJARI VERMA EWNO 27-07-2001 917023790566 Indian OPEN SEAT

440806521 35157
ANSHIKA 
DUBEY ANIL DUBEY KAVITA DUBEY GNNO 06-04-2001 919889275644 Indian OPEN SEAT

270709130 35158
SREEHARI R 
NAMBAIR

RAMAKRISHNAN 
NAMBIAR M SARITHA P U GNNO 26-04-2000 919447449373 Indian OPEN SEAT

390358558 35160
ANJALI 
SHARMA

AJAY KUMAR 
SHARMA LATA SHARMA BCNO 11-07-2000 919414262809 Indian OPEN SEAT

380301741 35161
YASHKARAN 
CHOPRA

RAKESH KUMAR 
CHOPRA SEEMA CHOPRA SCNO 27-11-2000 919417164164 Indian OPEN SEAT

460806135 35162 SUSMIT SOM TIMIR KANTI SOM SUMANA SOM GNNO 08-04-2001 918900019304 Indian OPEN SEAT

390321250 35163
YASHU 
AGARWAL

VINOD KUMAR 
AGARWAL ANJU AGARWAL EWNO 08-09-2001 918107119402 Indian OPEN SEAT

200119116 35165 ANAND YADAV SURESH YADAV ASHA YADAV BCNO 18-01-1999 918373929894 Indian OPEN SEAT

150205284 35166
MANISH 
KUMAR AJAY PRASAD PRAMILA DEVI BCNO 03-05-1997 916205060055 Indian OPEN SEAT

200110370 35167
AARFEEN 
RAZA IBRAHIM IFTEKHAR ALAM SAJDA PERWEEN BCNO 08-01-2002 917456088412 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420300938 35169

LAGADAPATI 
NAGA 
MEGHANA

LAGADAPATI 
PRABHAKAR RAO

LAGADAPATI LAXMI 
RAJYAM GNNO 22-04-2002 919705394505 Indian OPEN SEAT

150237889 35170 NEHA KUMARI RAJKISHOR SINGH RAMJHARI DEVI BCNO 15-06-1999 919097812216 Indian OPEN SEAT

280710921 35172

YAZEEN 
MUHAMMED 
SANJU SANJU M SAYED NAZIA BASHEER BCNO 30-05-2001

119196337311
91 Indian OPEN SEAT

440800879 35175 UMME HANI
MASOOD ALAM 
NAIMI JAHANARA NAIMI BCNO 05-03-1997 918874265485 Indian OPEN SEAT

170207211 35177 YUVRAJ SAHU
TOKHAN RAM 
SAHU KANTI SAHU BCNO 28-10-1997 919516151683 Indian OPEN SEAT

390356682 35178
RAM DAYAL 
PRAJAPAT KAMAL PRAJAPAT NORTI DEVI BCNO 02-01-1999 919784564701 Indian OPEN SEAT

380500770 35179 MUDITA GOPAL KRISHAN MONIKA GNNO 29-08-2000 919417326850 Indian OPEN SEAT

390506250 35180
KANCHAN 
SAHANI JAI HIND SAHANI DURGAWATI DEVI BCNO 15-02-1998 919521510235 Indian OPEN SEAT

200125810 35181 YASH JINDAL MANOJ KUMAR ANJU EWNO 14-07-2000 919213691006 Indian OPEN SEAT

390344115 35186
CHANDRA 
PRAKASH MOTI RAM RUPA DEVI BCNO 30-11-1998 919783376288 Indian OPEN SEAT

280910284 35188
SHAMEEMA 
THASNI P V

ABDUL MAJEED P 
V HASEENA T BCNO 27-04-1999 919539144186 Indian OPEN SEAT

280901826 35189 GOPIKA BOSE BOSS P PRASEEDA KP BCNO 12-10-1999 919497934411 Indian OPEN SEAT

440101149 35190 YATI GARG
MADHUMANGAL 
GARG RACHNA GARG EWNO 27-08-2001 917520752761 Indian OPEN SEAT

390513975 35195
SEJAL 
PANWAR

ALKAR SINGH 
PANWAR UMA PANWAR GNNO 14-08-1998 919131537027 Indian OPEN SEAT

311801973 35198
KRISHNA 
SINGH SANTOSH SINGH GEETA SINGH GNNO 30-10-1999 919833175401 Indian OPEN SEAT
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360504494 35200
SOURAV 
TRIPATHY

HARIBANDHU 
TRIPATHY GAYATRI TRIPATHY EWNO 23-01-1998 919937448372 Indian OPEN SEAT

420400328 35202
VADLA 
UJWALA

VADLA 
SRINIVASULU VADLA SUVARNA BCNO 02-02-2001 919989647301 Indian OPEN SEAT

441102003 35205
ZEENAT REYAZ 
KHAN

REYAZUDDIN 
KHAN ZEBA PARVEEN GNNO 31-10-1997 916394788896 Indian OPEN SEAT

380300140 35207 RIYA ARORA
SURINDER 
KUMAR INDU GNNO 01-02-2001 919914213512 Indian OPEN SEAT

311800088 35210
BADE ADITYA 
SHESHRAO SHESHRAO SANGEETA BCNO 09-01-2001 917066506983 Indian OPEN SEAT

150245980 35211
JAYANT 
KUMAR

ASHOK KUMAR 
ROY SEEMA ROY GNNO 28-03-2002 919709182179 Indian OPEN SEAT

311012810 35213
SIDDHARATH 
KAPAL

RAMCHANDRA 
KAPAL SULOCHANA KAPAL GNNO 21-02-2000 918928197401 Indian OPEN SEAT

120510480 35214
GUNDAPANEN
I NAVYATEJA

GUNDAPANENI 
VENKATESWARLU

GUNDAPANENI 
KRISHNA KUMARI GNNO 02-10-2000 919491235019 Indian OPEN SEAT

420124222 35216

MADINA 
PRUTHVI 
NAYAN M V PRASAD P SRIDEVI STNO 12-11-2001 919912228489 Indian OPEN SEAT

310913939 35218

MUSALE 
PRADNYA 
DEEPAK DEEPAK VANDANA BCNO 29-08-2000 917264999520 Indian OPEN SEAT

280300410 35220
FATHIMA 
MEHAR V S SHAMSUDEEN V B REHANA EBRAHIM BCNO 20-09-1999 919446089464 Indian OPEN SEAT

380501999 35223
SARGUNJIT 
KAUR

INDERJIT SINGH 
KHAROD SUKHVIR KAUR GNNO 24-03-2000 919872085930 Indian OPEN SEAT

311203389 35225

YEDTE 
RAVIKIRAN 
VENKATRAO VENKATRAO JAYSHREE BCNO 16-10-1999 919665421265 Indian OPEN SEAT
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200109885 35232 TIYA KAPOOR MANOJ KAPOOR LOVLEENA KAPOOR GNNO 09-03-2001 919312438154 Indian OPEN SEAT

390600549 35233 BHAVIK KALAL TEJPAL KALAL ASHA KALAL BCNO 08-06-2001 919828028258 Indian OPEN SEAT

120505379 35234

CHALLA 
VELANGANI 
SUJITH REDDY

CHALLA ROSI 
REDDY

CHALLA LOURDU 
MARY EWNO 26-11-1999 917095843946 Indian OPEN SEAT

120304259 35236

BHEEMAVARA
PU KRISHNA 
MOULI B MADHAVA MOMIDI RAMA BCNO 22-12-1999 919441295184 Indian OPEN SEAT

160101224 35238
PORUSH 
KUMAR PARVEEN KUMAR RITA BCNO 03-12-1999 919306830330 Indian OPEN SEAT

120603521 35239

JALAWADI 
KAMMARI 
ASISH NATHAN

J K S 
VASANTHANATHA
N B SUJATHA DEVI SCNO 26-12-2000 919989796871 Indian OPEN SEAT

460601838 35242
ZEENATH 
UOON NAHAR AZIMUL BAKI AKTARA BEGAM GNNO 01-04-2000 917908756901 Indian OPEN SEAT

420101653 35243
KATHA SAI 
PRANATHI

KATHA 
NARASIMHA RAO KATHA SRILATHA SCNO 24-10-2000 919948962824 Indian OPEN SEAT

420129483 35251
MANTRI 
NEHALIKA

MANTRI 
NARSIMLOO MANTRI PRASHANTHI BCNO 05-08-2002 919440036608 Indian OPEN SEAT

200102843 35252 NEHA GOUR
RAM GOPAL 
SHARMA REKHA SHARMA GNNO 12-02-1997 919958331216 Indian OPEN SEAT

280201134 35255
SRUTHI 
JOHNSON K M JOHNSON HONEYMOL P CHACKO GNNO 16-10-2000 919447187501 Indian OPEN SEAT

260308858 35263
SOUMYA 
CHOUDHARY

UMESH 
CHOUDHARY RAGINI CHOUDHARY BCNO 24-11-1999 917909067849 Indian OPEN SEAT

Page 1290 of 7016



LIST FOR EIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR STRAY VACANCY UG 2019 (OPEN SEAT)
Rollno Rank Name FatherName MotherName CandCat Dob mobileNo Nationality AppliedCounselling

170201007 35264
SONAL 
SHRIVASTAVA

SUVESH KUMAR 
SHRIVASTAVA REENA SHRIVASTAVA GNNO 13-07-2000 917748836064 Indian OPEN SEAT

390367841 35267
SHIVCHARAN 
DHABHAI

BADRI NARAYAN 
DHABHAI VIMALA DHABHAI BCNO 11-11-2001 919928984835 Indian OPEN SEAT

390314526 35272
JYOTI 
BAGARIYA

JAGDISH 
BAGARIYA TARAMANI BAGARIYA SCNO 10-01-2001 919784993572 Indian OPEN SEAT

310205189 35273

ASHFIYA 
SHAIKH 
KHALID 
AHMED 
SHAIKH

KHALID AHMED 
SHAIKH ARSHIYA BCNO 02-02-1999 918275557113 Indian OPEN SEAT

360406558 35275

ARNAB 
KISHORE 
SARANGI

HIMANSU 
BHUSAN SARANGI JAYASMITA SARANGI GNNO 11-02-2002 917008369890 Indian OPEN SEAT

160101880 35278 SHWETA AJAY KUMAR SANGITA KUMARI EWNO 01-03-1999 917986076748 Indian OPEN SEAT

310901064 35279
KEDAR DIVYA 
GUNWANT GUNWANT MIRA BCNO 03-12-2001 919421336492 Indian OPEN SEAT

200137881 35280
PRAVEEN 
KUMAR PUNIT YADAV LAXMI DEVI BCNO 20-09-2001 919801034459 Indian OPEN SEAT

120600535 35281
SUMANVITHA 
OGIREDDY

VAMSI SRINIVAS 
OGIREDDY SRIDEVI OGIREDDY GNNO 06-11-2000 919494948555 Indian OPEN SEAT

390323304 35286
PRASHANT 
YADAV

KARAN SINGH 
YADAV SUNITA YADAV BCNO 15-07-2000 919929554022 Indian OPEN SEAT

230102369 35287
ADARSH 
TRIPATHI

VIMAL KISHOR 
TRIPATHI GIRIJA TRIPATHI GNNO 15-10-1999 919990588354 Indian OPEN SEAT

281115098 35288 ANISHA S SAJEEV S SEENA M BCNO 03-09-2001 919446981030 Indian OPEN SEAT

390315154 35289
NIKITA 
SHEKHAWAT

NARPATSINGH 
SHEKHAWAT

KANCHAN 
SHEKHAWAT GNNO 16-04-1998 918005823926 Indian OPEN SEAT
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200103384 35291 PARTH KAPIL SHANTANU KAPIL KAVITA KAPIL GNNO 29-11-1999 918750584726 Indian OPEN SEAT

120512817 35292
PYNNENI 
MADHUMITHA

PYNNENI 
ESWARAIAH PYNNENI SUNEETHA EWNO 01-06-2002 919949299476 Indian OPEN SEAT

420502399 35294
KAKKERLA 
AKANKSHA

KAKKERLA SATYA 
NARAYANA KAKKERLA MANJULA BCNO 14-09-2000 918522026243 Indian OPEN SEAT

440305115 35299
ISHITTA 
UPADHYAY

SANTOSH 
UPADHYAY ANJU UPADHYAY EWNO 02-10-1998 918979077755 Indian OPEN SEAT

390407033 35304
SANGA RAM 
CHOUDHARY RANA RAM SAKU DEVI BCNO 05-07-1998 919680440772 Indian OPEN SEAT

311205671 35305

SHELKE 
VISHAL 
RAVIKANT RAVIKANT SUJATA GNNO 12-05-2000 919890558175 Indian OPEN SEAT

120303155 35309
MALLARAPU 
SUDARSAN SAI

MALLARAPU 
SRINIVASA RAO

MALLARAPU LAKSHMI 
PRASANNA BCNO 27-08-1998 919440465769 Indian OPEN SEAT

300303342 35310
NANDITA 
YADAV

MAHENDRA 
YADAV ABHILASHA YADAV BCNO 23-03-2001 919893879345 Indian OPEN SEAT

281107865 35312
GAYATHRY S 
NAIR SUNDAR LAL P S SINDHU S GNNO 08-04-1999 919446385904 Indian OPEN SEAT

440712693 35315
MOHAMMAD 
JUNAID

MOHAMMAD 
ZUBAIR RANI EWNO 08-06-1994 919412474475 Indian OPEN SEAT

420111518 35317
MANTHA SRI 
NAGA SRAVYA

MANTHA 
SRINIVAS

MANTHA V V N 
MAHALAKSHMI EWNO 13-11-2001 919989050955 Indian OPEN SEAT

220105168 35318
SUMATI R. 
SINGHVIE RAVI SINGHVIE SAPANA SINGHVI GNNO 21-11-2001 919825143975 Indian OPEN SEAT

300302083 35319
RISHABH 
CHATTAR ANIL CHATTAR SAPNA CHATTAR GNNO 13-09-2001 919425073176 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120107859 35328
NALIN REDDY 
CHILAKALA

KISHORE KUMAR 
CHILAKALA ARUNA CHILAKALA EWNO 05-03-2001 919000450241 Indian OPEN SEAT

360403124 35330

OM 
KRUSHNANAN
DA PARIDA

KAILASH 
CHANDRA PARIDA KALYANI PARIDA GNNO 19-08-2000 919938000641 Indian OPEN SEAT

441102596 35331
SHIVANGI 
PANDEY RAHUL PANDEY GEETA PANDEY GNNO 16-01-2001 919794862669 Indian OPEN SEAT

150239671 35334
UJJWAL 
KUMAR

YOGENDRA 
KUMAR RANJANI KUMARI BCNO 24-05-2001 919828676251 Indian OPEN SEAT

240103508 35335 MRIDUL SUSHIL KUMAR USHA KUMARI BCNO 20-01-2002 918894580498 Indian OPEN SEAT

440104769 35336 FARAZ KHALID
KHALID HAFIZ 
KHAN SHABANA KHAN GNNO 23-03-2000 919760580837 Indian OPEN SEAT

270801812 35343 SHREYA H C
H S 
CHUNCHEGOWDA H M VANITHA GNNO 16-03-2001 919448128478 Indian OPEN SEAT

390312827 35345
HARIS ABDUL 
GHAFFAR AQEEL AHMAD FIRDAUS JAHAN BCNO 11-04-1999 919783984327 Indian OPEN SEAT

120102929 35347

CHEEMALAMA
RRI 
SRISAIVYSHNA
VI PRAVALLIKA

CHEEMALAMARRI 
 
RADHAKRISHNAS
ARMA

KAMARAJUGADDA 
ARUNA GNNO 08-04-2001 919848539553 Indian OPEN SEAT

390337413 35348
MANOHAR 
LAL VERMA HARLAL RAIGAR RUKAMANI DEVI SCNO 30-05-2001 919950366146 Indian OPEN SEAT

390305640 35350
SHUBHAM 
SHARMA AJAY SHARMA SEEMA SHARMA GNNO 22-04-2000 919460505940 Indian OPEN SEAT

220700584 35352
SAAKSHI 
PATEL

HEMENBHAI 
PATEL NAINABEN PATEL GNNO 24-06-2000 919978975886 Indian OPEN SEAT

230102863 35355 TATHAGAT YUDHVIR SINGH ANITA YADAV BCNO 17-01-2000 919911912182 Indian OPEN SEAT

Page 1293 of 7016



LIST FOR EIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR STRAY VACANCY UG 2019 (OPEN SEAT)
Rollno Rank Name FatherName MotherName CandCat Dob mobileNo Nationality AppliedCounselling

390319646 35356
GAURAV 
KUMAR

MANOHAR 
GUPTA RENU GUPTA BCNO 25-06-1999 917781975530 Indian OPEN SEAT

230203367 35359 NEHA MANOJ KUMAR SUMAN KUMARI BCNO 29-10-2000 919729480093 Indian OPEN SEAT

390307753 35360
TUSHAR 
MEHTA

KAILASH CHAND 
SHARMA VIMLA DEVI EWNO 09-05-2001 919983336700 Indian OPEN SEAT

360408115 35361
SUBHRASMITA 
 DALUA

KAILASH 
CHANDRA DALUA RAJANI DALUA BCNO 06-06-1997 919437123131 Indian OPEN SEAT

300400954 35364 YASH JAIN JASWANT JAIN MANISHA JAIN EWNO 08-06-2000 918982012924 Indian OPEN SEAT

200111240 35368
TANISHQ 
VERMA BHAGAT SINGH SARLA KUMARI BCNO 03-03-2002 918585920576 Indian OPEN SEAT

311104414 35369
PRITI 
AGRAWAL

PAWAN 
AGRAWAL ANAMIKA AGRAWAL EWNO 05-03-2000 919921588042 Indian OPEN SEAT

390505087 35373
POOJA 
KUMARI PAL UTTAM KUMAR ROSHNI KUMARI BCNO 09-01-1998 919304594181 Indian OPEN SEAT

270704439 35374

SIDDHANT 
VIJAYANAND 
DHARWAR VIJAYANAND VANITA GNNO 04-03-2001 919845246053 Indian OPEN SEAT

310600190 35375

RUTWIK 
SANJAY 
NARKHEDE

SANJAY GANPAT 
NARKHEDE

VAISHALI SANJAY 
NARKHEDE BCNO 19-11-2000 919423146240 Indian OPEN SEAT

390363568 35378 AJIT SINGH SHARWAN SINGH BODI DEVI BCNO 05-12-1996 919667711837 Indian OPEN SEAT

200103917 35388
ANKIT 
SHUBHAM

SATYENDRA 
KUMAR MANIBALA SINHA GNNO 15-10-1998 919013948685 Indian OPEN SEAT

230205649 35390 ADITI ARJUN SINGH BIMLA EWNO 18-06-2000 919891858613 Indian OPEN SEAT

300309003 35393

AMBUJ 
KUMAR 
DWIVEDI

RAMESH KUMAR 
DWIVEDI ARCHANA DWIVEDI EWNO 25-01-1999 918875968992 Indian OPEN SEAT

390324814 35399 PRIYA VIDYADHAR URMILA DEVI BCNO 08-11-1998 919461415198 Indian OPEN SEAT
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200113067 35401 JATIN GUPTA
UMA SHANKAR 
GUPTA REKHA GUPTA EWNO 04-05-2000 919810668275 Indian OPEN SEAT

160106343 35402
PRAVEEN 
KUMAR SATISH KUMAR RAKESH DEVI BCNO 18-11-1999 918390197375 Indian OPEN SEAT

440701713 35404
SAIMA 
PARVEEN

VAKIL AHAMAD 
ANSARI GHAZALA PARVEEN GNNO 06-10-1999 919415620403 Indian OPEN SEAT

390506090 35405 AYUSHI SEN SANJAY SEN MAYA SEN GNNO 05-03-1998 918989253192 Indian OPEN SEAT

390506375 35406
SHIVANI 
VERMA

MOHAN LAL 
BAIRWA INDIRA DEVI BAIRWA SCNO 25-04-2000 918529186630 Indian OPEN SEAT

390503347 35407 RIYANSHA
RAKESH CHAND 
VERMA BINITA VERMA GNNO 28-02-1998 919140604526 Indian OPEN SEAT

460402492 35408
SOUMITA 
PANDA

RAMENDRA 
SUNDAR PANDA MINATI PANDA GNNO 21-01-2000 919474455529 Indian OPEN SEAT

390514275 35409 RINKU SIRVI
POMARAM 
CHAUDHARY SONI DEVI BCNO 20-06-2001 917597266074 Indian OPEN SEAT

120100209 35411

KOMMANABO
YINA GANGA 
BHAVANI

KOMMANABOYIN
A SRINIVASA RAO

KOMMANABOYINA 
KRISHNA KUMARI BCNO 15-01-2002 919989872942 Indian OPEN SEAT

170100494 35412
SACHIN SINGH 
THAKUR S B SINGH JAISHREE SINGH GNNO 14-11-1998 919826316091 Indian OPEN SEAT

450301056 35419 SAKSHI SAINI
RAMKUMAR 
SAINI SUDESH SAINI BCNO 09-03-1999 918057348374 Indian OPEN SEAT

440702699 35423
MOHD 
SALMAN ABDUL WADOOD KHALIDA KHATOON EWNO 04-07-1999 917408098044 Indian OPEN SEAT

200156629 35426 JAGRATI SUBHASH CHAND SHYAMVIRI BCNO 02-08-1997 918439439049 Indian OPEN SEAT

200130090 35427 VIKAS KUMAR ANIL KUMAR SEEMA GUPTA BCNO 08-08-1999 918076046909 Indian OPEN SEAT
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220101496 35429
ABHIGYAN 
MAJUMDAR

PIJUSH 
MAJUMDAR GOPA MAJUMDAR GNNO 29-09-2001 919909925016 Indian OPEN SEAT

280608364 35430 REVATHI G S SOMAN PILLAI K GEETHAKUMARI B GNNO 25-06-2000 919447903496 Indian OPEN SEAT

390511415 35434
DHVANI 
TAWARI KAMAL TAWARI MANJU TAWARI EWNO 13-11-1999 919602482672 Indian OPEN SEAT

230207693 35437
SAROJ 
KUMARI RAM CHANDER SHILWANTI DEVI BCNO 12-06-1999 918168345187 Indian OPEN SEAT

410123167 35438
S SAI 
PRIYANKA

SRIDHAR 
THIRUVENGADA
M JAYANTHI SRIDHAR BCNO 16-06-2001 919940017989 Indian OPEN SEAT

120510830 35440

AVUDURI 
VENKATA 
RAMYA 
DEEPIKA

AVUDURI 
GOVINDA REDDY

AVUDURI NAGA 
SARITHA EWNO 07-05-2001 919000181386 Indian OPEN SEAT

390504127 35441
KHUSHBOO 
RASTOGI ALOK RASTOGI NEELAM RASTOGI GNNO 18-08-1999 918826385688 Indian OPEN SEAT

260104003 35444
ANIL KUMAR 
NIMAWAT

KAMLESH 
KUMAR 
NIMAWAT MALA NIMAWAT GNNO 30-08-1992 919829992782 Indian OPEN SEAT

160103421 35445
MANAV 
SABLOK

SURINDER 
KUMAR SABLOK ANITA RANI SABLOK EWNO 16-06-2002 919416081938 Indian OPEN SEAT

390104900 35447
MD SAIDUR 
RAHMAN MD WAZIR BIBI JORINA BCNO 15-03-1998 919571102054 Indian OPEN SEAT

410102325 35449
ARJUN 
RAMANATHAN R RAMANATHAN CHITRA RAMANATHAN GNNO 07-10-2001 919962770216 Indian OPEN SEAT

390105461 35451 NITIKA JOSHI SOMDATT JOSHI SANGEETA JOSHI EWNO 10-08-2000 917568568365 Indian OPEN SEAT

150226408 35452
AWANTIKA 
ANCHAL

RAKESH KUMAR 
GUPTA ARADHANA DEVI BCNO 27-08-2001 919334108459 Indian OPEN SEAT

390505381 35456
SADAF 
PARVEEN SAID AHMED SHABANA PARVEEN BCNO 31-03-2000 919131129216 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280905699 35457
MINSHAL 
RAHIMAN

MUJEEBU 
RAHIMAN M T NISHA P P BCNO 02-08-2001 919447124819 Indian OPEN SEAT

270209030 35464
DHANANJAY K 
SURESH SURESH K T ASA K V BCNO 29-11-2001 919742999417 Indian OPEN SEAT

270239333 35465
RANGANATHA 
SWAMY B V VEERANNA B KAMALAMMA R BCNO 20-09-2001 918073222132 Indian OPEN SEAT

310910176 35466

YEROLE 
HARSHADA 
MACHINDRA MACHINDRA SHIVMALA GNNO 17-08-2001 919421339897 Indian OPEN SEAT

120505195 35467
MEESALA 
SUDHEER

MEESALA 
RAMANA RAO MEESALA PRABHA BCNO 30-07-2000 916300686395 Indian OPEN SEAT

390502407 35469
MEGHA 
BHARTI

ARUN KUMAR 
NAYAK ANITA DEVI BCNO 05-07-1999 918210694962 Indian OPEN SEAT

300202844 35477
PUSHTI 
MANGAL GOPAL MANGAL RENU MANGAL GNNO 01-05-2002 919425992044 Indian OPEN SEAT

280805748 35478 SHREYA P C SUNIL P C JYOTHILETHA C BCNO 20-06-2000 919387516960 Indian OPEN SEAT

281205774 35479
SHEETHAL 
MARIA T S

T R SHAJU 
XAVIOUR K P DALI GNNO 27-07-2000 919447467319 Indian OPEN SEAT

200100712 35481
BALJINDER 
KAUR GURDEV SINGH GURMEET KAUR BCNO 06-09-2000 918010005380 Indian OPEN SEAT

390508628 35482
SAUMYA 
SURYAWANSHI

AJAY 
SURYAWANSHI SAVITA SURYAWANSHI SCNO 01-08-2000 917045564328 Indian OPEN SEAT

281100012 35485
ADITHYAN M 
G GOPAKUMAR A S MANJUSHA L GNNO 11-08-1999 918547169121 Indian OPEN SEAT

390501424 35488

KAJAL 
RAGHUWANS
HI

PRADEEP 
RAGHUWANSHI MILAN RAGHUWANSHI EWNO 18-11-1999 917734912642 Indian OPEN SEAT

390513920 35490
NIKITA 
CHAURASIA UMESH BHAGAT SARITA DEVI BCNO 27-01-2001 918226854916 Indian OPEN SEAT

200120881 35493 ANNU CHANDER PAL SUNITA DEVI GNNO 14-11-1998 919068853090 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280704946 35494 S ARATHY SHAJI A SHEEJA R SCNO 02-03-2000 919447288829 Indian OPEN SEAT

390506302 35495
HRITIKA 
GUPTA

DILIP KUMAR 
GUPTA NEELAM GUPTA EWNO 30-10-2000 919889580800 Indian OPEN SEAT

410803285 35498
JANASRUTHIG
A B U BALAKRISHNAN A UMADEVI P BCNO 03-11-2000 919965594477 Indian OPEN SEAT

440806369 35500 KAJAL SINGH
NAGENDRA 
SINGH NIRMALA SINGH GNNO 02-01-1999 919454517717 Indian OPEN SEAT

310405769 35502
MUKESH 
TEKALE

SHRIMANT 
TEKALE SADHANA TEKALE GNNO 23-04-2001 919049344677 Indian OPEN SEAT

390326270 35503
HARSH 
DARSHAN

BIBHUTI KANT 
KAUNTAYA TARA DEVI EWNO 08-06-2001 919771623018 Indian OPEN SEAT

280601842 35506
AKSHARA 
CHANDRAN

CHANDRASEKHAR
AN K LETHA D BCNO 18-03-2000 919544514696 Indian OPEN SEAT

280801738 35509
JOHNSY 
AUGUSTINE

AUGUSTINE 
JOSEPH ALICE K K GNNO 31-01-2001 919048033143 Indian OPEN SEAT

280304232 35511 VISHNU PRIYA
VENUPRASAD 
KRISHNA PILLAI SINDHU VENUPRASAD GNNO 22-06-2001 919746554933 Indian OPEN SEAT

150212738 35512 NEHA KUMARI
VIDYA NAND 
SINGH KAVITA SINGH BCNO 10-06-1998 918877406566 Indian OPEN SEAT

200144247 35516
KUSHAL 
NANDAL SURESH KUMAR SUNITA RANI GNNO 20-03-2001 919255963668 Indian OPEN SEAT

300304217 35518
GAURAV 
SINGH

CHANDESHWAR 
KUMAR POONAM SINGH GNNO 25-06-2002 918226038484 Indian OPEN SEAT

440704659 35523
DISHA 
KUSHWAHA

JAI KUMAR 
KUSHWAHA MAMTA KUSHWAHA BCNO 09-07-2000 917380862515 Indian OPEN SEAT

240202130 35525
SUNIL 
CHAUHAN MAST RAM NIRMALA CHAUHAN SCNO 17-07-2000 919418707000 Indian OPEN SEAT

160112701 35526
DEVANSHI 
BHARGAVA RAJESH KUMAR JEEVAN SHARMA GNNO 22-01-2001 919416176079 Indian OPEN SEAT

160106095 35527 JAI SANDHU
AMANDEEP 
SINGH SANDHU

DILPREET KAUR 
PANDHER GNNO 14-12-2001 919646121567 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390513391 35530
ANUPAMA 
KUMARI NAVIN KUMAR MINTU MAHASETH GNNO 18-06-2001 919643477891 Indian OPEN SEAT

200150757 35532
SHRISTY 
DANGI VIJAY KUMAR MANJU RANI GNNO 04-12-2000 918307382277 Indian OPEN SEAT

311101625 35533

AYESHA 
SIDDIQUA 
FAIYAZ 
AHMAD FAIYAZ AHMAD RAFIYA BANO BCNO 24-11-2000 919309507565 Indian OPEN SEAT

160111880 35536
NEATIKA 
SINGLA

SUKHDEV 
KUMAR SINGLA KALPANA GUPTA GNNO 05-03-2002 919468404481 Indian OPEN SEAT

280310189 35539 NEENU ANIL M B ANIL KUMAR CINI P JOHN GNNO 29-05-2000 919446097178 Indian OPEN SEAT

440401859 35541
NATASHA 
GUPTA SATISH GUPTA NEERAJ GUPTA GNNO 02-06-1999 919654075437 Indian OPEN SEAT

150227161 35542

MAYANK 
KUMAR 
SRIVASTWA

ANIL KUMAR 
SRIVASTWA NIBHA VERMA EWNO 03-02-2001 918084056101 Indian OPEN SEAT

390320289 35543

ANUBHABA 
SIMRAN 
CHOUDHURY

BHABANI 
SHANKAR 
CHOUDHURY ANIMA PATEL BCNO 14-03-2001 919861429212 Indian OPEN SEAT

281100400 35545 ABNA S S SALAHUDEEN K SABEENA A BCNO 07-03-1999 918547386015 Indian OPEN SEAT

280310342 35547
ARATHI 
RAVEENDRAN P S RAVINDRAN BEENA RAVINDRAN BCNO 21-12-2000 918638481215 Indian OPEN SEAT

390321230 35548
FALGUNI 
SHARMA

MANOJ KUMAR 
SHARMA SEEMA SHARMA GNNO 22-05-2000 919521309696 Indian OPEN SEAT

410600234 35550
VISHWANAGA
RAJ R RAMARAJ P PRABHA R BCNO 21-02-2002 919944778723 Indian OPEN SEAT

390102200 35552
SHREEKANT 
PARASHAR

MURLI DHAR 
PARASHAR ALPNA PARASHAR GNNO 02-01-2000 919252036596 Indian OPEN SEAT

150203074 35555
BUSHRA 
FATMA MD TAMANNA FIRDAUSH FATIMA BCNO 12-01-1999 919931606459 Indian OPEN SEAT
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441103459 35556
GARIMA 
YADAV NANHAKU YADAV VIDYA DEVI BCNO 06-07-1998 917080779709 Indian OPEN SEAT

270200546 35558 V JOSHITHA V RAVI CHANDRA V JAYANTHI KUMARI BCNO 28-09-2001 918142711919 Indian OPEN SEAT

440400678 35560
AYUSHI 
KAUSHIK

PRAVEEN 
KAUSHIK MADHU KAUSHIK EWNO 18-02-1998 918076352683 Indian OPEN SEAT

200125360 35561
RAJAT 
CHAUDHARY RAJESH KUMAR KANCHAN BCNO 31-03-1999 919811840802 Indian OPEN SEAT

390407359 35562 ASU RAM VARJANGA RAM PARU DEVI BCNO 01-07-1997 919549900309 Indian OPEN SEAT

160108756 35563
MADHU 
THAKUR JAGROOP SINGH ANJU RANI GNNO 25-05-2002 919815221178 Indian OPEN SEAT

280608161 35564 U DHANYA G UNNIKRISHNAN L USHAKUMARI EWNO 26-02-2000 919744009234 Indian OPEN SEAT

390310666 35565
ASHISH 
BALODA SATISH KUMAR SUMAN LATA GNNO 12-03-1999 919416525222 Indian OPEN SEAT

311117488 35566 TANHYA PRITHVIRAJ SUJATA SCNO 20-04-2000 919423689626 Indian OPEN SEAT

390319076 35568
PIYUSH 
MALLICK

CHANDRAMANI 
MALLICK ANITA MALLICK SCNO 12-06-2000 917978333945 Indian OPEN SEAT

280907028 35569
HAMEEDA 
JAHAN PK

MOHAMED 
HABEEB JAHAN 
PK MUHSINA NK BCNO 05-08-2000 919745167609 Indian OPEN SEAT

410905128 35571
P 
SRIDHARSHINI R PULLAIANNAN G PUNITHA GNNO 17-12-2001 919442162618 Indian OPEN SEAT

280107678 35572
ADITHYA N 
KUMAR

VASUDEVAN 
NANDA KUMAR PREETHA KUMARI BCNO 21-01-2001 918606767845 Indian OPEN SEAT

150221157 35573
SAMANT 
KUMAR

RAJESHWAR 
PANDIT VIMLA DEVI BCNO 15-09-1998 917766969944 Indian OPEN SEAT

440808391 35574 HEMA NAIR
S 
CHANDRASEKHAR INDU NAIR EWNO 24-04-2000 917380849516 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280607207 35579
HENNA 
SHAHAL SHAHALUDEEN M SABITHA S BCNO 26-12-2000 919746083533 Indian OPEN SEAT

450201536 35580 APARNA JOSHI ASHU JOSHI NEEMA JOSHI EWNO 20-01-2001 919917201191 Indian OPEN SEAT
300100349 35583 DISHA JHA S K JHA SUMAN JHA BCNO 01-11-1999 918827822006 Indian OPEN SEAT

230101686 35584
AYUSH 
ANCHALIA

SURESH 
ANCHALIA KARUNA ANCHALIA GNNO 18-02-2001 919810985199 Indian OPEN SEAT

160112403 35585
ANKUR 
SHARMA KRISHAN LAL SUSHMA GNNO 12-05-2001 919416823965 Indian OPEN SEAT

310301193 35589 PRAJAY GIRI
PRADIPKUMAR 
GIRI JAIMALA GIRI GNNO 18-12-2000 919309932679 Indian OPEN SEAT

390102957 35590 JAYA DADHICH LOKESH BHATT MADHU BHATT EWNO 06-07-1999 916375679729 Indian OPEN SEAT

200104691 35591

NITISH 
KUMAR 
YADAV A K YADAV SUNITA YADAV BCNO 06-09-2001 919643124073 Indian OPEN SEAT

280803524 35593
ARYA 
ARAVIND P P ARAVINDAN P P JAYALAKSHMI K BCNO 12-08-1999 918139002796 Indian OPEN SEAT

390358786 35594
GANESH 
SHYORAN

SHARWAN 
KUMAR JAT RAJU DEVI BCNO 21-07-1999 919521422066 Indian OPEN SEAT

150237956 35595 VIJAY LAXMI
AWADHESH 
PRASAD DURGA KUMARI BCNO 14-08-1999 919931922250 Indian OPEN SEAT

150211591 35597 ADITYA KANT
UMAKANT 
PRASAD MALTI DEVI BCNO 30-01-2000 919801209498 Indian OPEN SEAT

300202089 35598
ADITYA 
SHARMA

ASHOK KUMAR 
SHARMA SAVITRI SHARMA GNNO 09-04-2001 919981606897 Indian OPEN SEAT

360600373 35599
MIMANSHA 
MISHRA

DEEPAK KUMAR 
MISHRA SWARNALATA MISHRA GNNO 19-10-1999 917077385832 Indian OPEN SEAT

460811521 35600

CHAKRABORTY 
 BUDHADEV 
PARIDA

AKSHAYA KUMAR 
PARIDA SRIMATI PARIDA GNNO 07-03-2001 918777540450 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420139123 35602
LAKKAM 
RADHIKA

LAKKAM 
KOMURELLI LAKKAM RAJYALAXMI BCNO 21-05-2001 918374355194 Indian OPEN SEAT

230103909 35608
SABIR 
HUSSAIN RUKDEEN KHAN FATIMA BCNO 10-10-1996 918813048492 Indian OPEN SEAT

440304579 35610
MOHD 
VASEEM MEHANDI HASAN DAFTARIYA VEGAM BCNO 15-08-1999 917536098490 Indian OPEN SEAT

160110298 35621
ANUPREET 
KAUR MANN TEJINDER SINGH SATWANT KAUR GNNO 09-12-1999

930398960493
03 Indian OPEN SEAT

390364113 35623
GAYATRI 
SUTHAR CHHAGAN LAL BASANTI DEVI BCNO 16-06-2000 916377247459 Indian OPEN SEAT

450201746 35624 SAUMYA JOSHI
GOVIND 
BALLABH JOSHI MINAKSHI JOSHI GNNO 31-07-1999 918126124888 Indian OPEN SEAT

280400902 35625
ALPHONZA 
JOSEPH JOSEPH T K SOLY JOSEPH EWNO 29-11-2000 917909251461 Indian OPEN SEAT

150201319 35626
ABHINAV 
SHASWAT

KAUSHLENDRA 
KUMAR SUCHITA RANI BCNO 31-03-1998 917352257421 Indian OPEN SEAT

311109846 35630
JAYANTA 
WAHANE

DHARMPAL 
WAHANE RATNAMALA WAHANE SCNO 25-04-2000 917089624611 Indian OPEN SEAT

440107112 35631
NIKUNJ 
TAPARIA MANOJ TAPARIA SHEETAL TAPARIA GNNO 10-10-1999 919119206126 Indian OPEN SEAT

200139989 35632
SHASHWAT 
KUMAR DUBEY V P DUBEY MAMTA DUBEY GNNO 14-02-1997 917982538523 Indian OPEN SEAT

200111999 35633
SHAHJEB 
ALAM JAMIL AHMAD ZAFIRA KHATOON GNNO 28-01-2001 919568016823 Indian OPEN SEAT

200159350 35635

DIVYANSH 
SHIVANSH 
DWIVEDI

OM PRAKASH 
DWIVEDI SHRIKANTI DWIVEDI GNNO 09-04-2000 918510079063 Indian OPEN SEAT

390316402 35636 ADITI SINGHAL
ABHAY KUMAR 
SINGHAL REKHA AGARWAL GNNO 11-09-2001 919413340108 Indian OPEN SEAT

450300263 35638
SAURABH 
KUMAR AJEET SINGH SAVITA BCNO 17-02-2000 916399313553 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120203425 35640
ALLUGUNTI 
MADHAVI

ALLUGUNTI 
GOPALUDU ALLUGUNTI ARUNA SCNO 01-07-2002 919440810913 Indian OPEN SEAT

160115044 35642
PRINCE 
KUMAR

UDAY KUMAR 
PANDEY RUBY PANDEY EWNO 10-11-1999 918051871709 Indian OPEN SEAT

380202861 35643 KANIKA VIPAN GARG REKHA GARG GNNO 12-07-1999 919464922227 Indian OPEN SEAT

280304926 35644
ANUGRAH 
MURALI V K MURALI K S JALAJAMMA BCNO 26-05-2000 919633200968 Indian OPEN SEAT

390351408 35645
VANDANA 
SAINI

RAJENDRA 
PRASAD SAINI SUMAN DEVI BCNO 16-06-1999 918690196740 Indian OPEN SEAT

390366847 35649 NIKITA
MAHESH KUMAR 
JANGIR ANJU DEVI BCNO 08-03-1999 918107437139 Indian OPEN SEAT

390326727 35651
RAHUL 
KASHYAP RAM DIYA NIRMAL BCNO 21-08-1997 919462879127 Indian OPEN SEAT

360409052 35652
UMAKANT 
SAHOO

BASANTA 
KUMAR SAHOO

SHARMISTHA KUMARI 
MAHAPATRA BCNO 13-05-2001 918118068943 Indian OPEN SEAT

120509683 35654

DODDA 
LAKSHMI SAI 
PAVANI

DODDA VENKATA 
PURNA 
CHANDRA RAO DODDA LEELA KUMARI GNNO 11-05-2002 919440062527 Indian OPEN SEAT

200139148 35655
KULDEEP 
KUMAR

JEEBACHH 
CHOUDHARY SWETA DEVI BCNO 26-10-2000 918800529169 Indian OPEN SEAT

390512436 35657 SHRADHA RAI
VINOD KUMAR 
RAI SANTOSHI RAI BCNO 12-09-1998 917380622803 Indian OPEN SEAT

270702800 35658
AZEEM 
ABDULLA FAZAL RAHMAN P RUMAIZA FAZAL GNNO 23-12-2000 918138839340 Indian OPEN SEAT

390352881 35659
DIGAMBAR 
SINGH MITTHU SINGH RADHA DEVI BCNO 10-10-1999 918955748565 Indian OPEN SEAT

441001434 35662
DEEPAK 
KUMAR

RAJESH KUMAR 
PATEL KUMARI URMILA GNNO 05-08-2001 917011483356 Indian OPEN SEAT

300407920 35666
RISHABH 
SAXENA

RAJ KUMAR 
SAXENA RINA SAXENA GNNO 27-05-2002 917999980486 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280700946 35667
ANITA SUSAN 
VASANT VASANT T JOB

SINI ELIZABETH 
VASANT EWNO 30-08-2000 919562735427 Indian OPEN SEAT

460100693 35669
HAIMANTIKA 
DEBNATH

MALAY BIHARI 
DEBNATH SUPARNA DEBNATH GNNO 20-10-2000 918017887602 Indian OPEN SEAT

460101425 35670
ARITRA 
BISWAS

LAKSHMAN 
BISWAS DIPTI BISWAS SARKAR GNNO 11-03-2001 917001754137 Indian OPEN SEAT

390603872 35675 CHINMAY JAIN
VINOD KUMAR 
JAIN BEENA JAIN EWNO 12-02-2001 919116793364 Indian OPEN SEAT

300104620 35677
VIVEK 
MUDGAL

KULDEEP 
MUDGAL ARCHANA MUDGAL GNNO 18-01-2000 919977478519 Indian OPEN SEAT

440817907 35678 RITIK SINGH
SHAILENDRA 
SINGH REENA SINGH EWNO 30-04-1999 918084668415 Indian OPEN SEAT

260102938 35679 RAJESH PAL
RATAN KUMAR 
PAL JHUMUR PAL GNNO 15-07-1999 917209398008 Indian OPEN SEAT

410901105 35680
DINESH 
KANNAN R K KANNAN R JEYADEVI K BCNO 25-08-2001 919443506059 Indian OPEN SEAT

200152212 35681 HIMANSHU SURENDER SINGH NIRMAL SCNO 10-02-2002 919991958281 Indian OPEN SEAT

150229524 35682
AALIYA 
TABASSUM

MD SHAKIL 
AKHTAR MOSARRAT JABEEN EWNO 06-11-2000 918178036366 Indian OPEN SEAT

311102471 35686 RAHUL SINGH
BIJAY SHANKAR 
SINGH MINTU DEVI EWNO 15-06-2002 917414914922 Indian OPEN SEAT

281109472 35688 RISHIK S L SURESHKUMAR P LEENA B S BCNO 20-10-2001 919495801903 Indian OPEN SEAT

280800235 35689 HARSHIDA M P RASAK M P SAKKEENA E BCNO 20-01-2001 919539694969 Indian OPEN SEAT

300107391 35690
RAMPRASAD 
PATEL REWARAM KOUSHILYA BCNO 05-05-1998 917073115162 Indian OPEN SEAT

390341503 35693 ARSHID ALI IMRAN ALI PARVEEN BANO BCNO 20-09-2000 917727844420 Indian OPEN SEAT

390314994 35698
ABHISHEK 
KUMAR

DINESH KUMAR 
SINGH

SAPNA KUMARI 
SUMAN BCNO 14-08-1999 917782073366 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280807544 35699
AFRAH 
FATHIMA K E ABDUL JABBAR

NAWFIL ABDUL 
JABBAR BCNO 10-05-2000 917594888234 Indian OPEN SEAT

380201467 35700
BIDISHA 
KUNDU

NITYANANDA 
KUNDU SOVA KUNDU GNNO 11-06-2001 917297837806 Indian OPEN SEAT

380203606 35701
MUKUL 
BANSAL YOGRAJ BANSAL MADHU BALA GNNO 13-07-2001 919417509573 Indian OPEN SEAT

160111295 35706
SUKHMANJOT 
KAUR PARAMJIT SINGH BALWINDER KAUR GNNO 30-09-1999 917087373926 Indian OPEN SEAT

281100489 35709
HEMANDH S 
KUMAR SIVAKUMAR N BINDHU S BCNO 08-04-2000 919048133570 Indian OPEN SEAT

460808325 35710 RAUNAK SAHA
AMAL KUMAR 
SAHA MOHUA SAHA SCNO 15-02-1999 919475659532 Indian OPEN SEAT

311107079 35711

TEMBHARE 
KIRTI 
KUWARLAL KUWARLAL GEETA BCNO 20-09-2000 917558621052 Indian OPEN SEAT

200101868 35713
MD SHAFI 
ANWAR

MD ZULFAQUAR 
ANWAR NUDRAT KHATOON EWNO 09-08-1998 919546178603 Indian OPEN SEAT

280812968 35718
FATHIMA 
JASMINE T

MUHAMMED 
KOYA T ASMABI BCNO 26-09-1999 917012028134 Indian OPEN SEAT

440817826 35722
AYESHA 
JAHAN RIZWANUDDIN ANJUM BCNO 25-12-1993 918423472471 Indian OPEN SEAT

311111629 35725
KHUSHI 
LAWANGANI

HITENDRA 
LAWANGANI BHARTI LAWANGANI GNNO 22-09-1999 919425876258 Indian OPEN SEAT

440813632 35729
PRAKRITI 
PANDEY

AKHILESH 
CHANDRA 
PANDEY

SANTOSH KUMARI 
PANDEY GNNO 31-07-2002 919792414429 Indian OPEN SEAT

311402806 35730
WAFELKAR 
SAKSHI ASHOK ASHOK AMRUTA GNNO 30-03-2001 919892151208 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390508686 35733
SHAHEEN 
MULLICK

FAIJUL HOSSAIN 
MULLICK

BEGAM MITUL 
MULLICK GNNO 10-01-2001 919358982449 Indian OPEN SEAT

440707251 35734
ANUSHKA 
SINGH NEERAJ SINGH PALLAVI SINGH EWNO 12-11-1998 919335351994 Indian OPEN SEAT

420504491 35735

BETHI 
VAMSHI 
KRISHNA

BETHI 
SRINIVASULU BETHI ROJA BCNO 24-05-2001 919866025722 Indian OPEN SEAT

220900933 35736
ARWA MOIZ 
JAMALI MOIZ JAMALI NISRIN GNNO 01-07-2002 917698215286 Indian OPEN SEAT

310403643 35738

AISHWARYA 
UMESH 
DHADWAL

UMESH 
DHADWAL MAMTA DHADWAL GNNO 06-01-2001 919764030600 Indian OPEN SEAT

460401987 35739

SNEHA 
BANDYOPADH
YAY

SUBRATA 
BANDYOPADHYAY

SIKHA 
BANDYOPADHYAY GNNO 17-02-1999 916296837298 Indian OPEN SEAT

120104774 35744

NELLURI 
DEEPTHI 
PRIYANKA

NELLURI 
VENKAIAH NELLURI LALITHA EWNO 18-05-2001 917799587487 Indian OPEN SEAT

441100255 35755 SOHAIL KHAN MUMTAJ MIYA SOYEBA BEGUM BCNO 11-09-1999 919140265147 Indian OPEN SEAT

311280361 35756

GADAM 
VAISHNAVI 
GANGADHAR GANGADHAR BHAGYASHRI GNNO 30-11-2000 919421762049 Indian OPEN SEAT

170203140 35759
UTKARSH 
ANAND ANAND KUMAR MAMTA ANAND GNNO 19-05-2002 919406035940 Indian OPEN SEAT

420130733 35760
AITLA 
HARIPRIYA A BHUMESHWAR A LAXMI BCNO 12-05-1999 919000903200 Indian OPEN SEAT

300100063 35761
ARUN 
RAGHUVANSHI

DEVI SINGH 
RAGHUWANSHI

ARCHANA 
RAGHUWANSHI GNNO 10-09-1998 919425641499 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280801054 35764
SREELAKSHMI 
K S SREEDHARAN K KOMALAM EWNO 21-08-1999 919645707705 Indian OPEN SEAT

220901482 35768
SHETH KRUPA 
PINANK PINANK MUGDHA GNNO 02-11-2001 919980299060 Indian OPEN SEAT

270702183 35769
ABBUBAKAR 
SHEIKH H HASSAIN SAB H SHAMA NASIRA B S BCNO 09-11-2000 919844332689 Indian OPEN SEAT

120201590 35770
A 
HARIKRISHNA

A 
VENKATESHWARL
U A SWARUPA BCNO 20-01-2000 919701792010 Indian OPEN SEAT

120505293 35771

KONJETI SAI 
VENKATA 
MEGHANADH

KONJETI 
SREENIVASA RAO KONJETI JYOTHIRMAYI GNNO 03-01-1998 919490226735 Indian OPEN SEAT

390330608 35775 REKHA JANGIR SATYANARAYAN DURGA DEVI BCNO 25-07-2000 919783615051 Indian OPEN SEAT

390340144 35777
PRIYANKA 
BENIWAL

GOPAL LAL 
BANIWAL NIRMLA DEVI SCNO 05-11-1999 919636781845 Indian OPEN SEAT

441104547 35784 YASHWANT SUNIL KUMAR KANCHAN MALA EWNO 11-01-1999 918083611261 Indian OPEN SEAT

390323965 35785 AMAN SINGH UPENDRA SINGH SANYUKTA SINGH GNNO 16-09-1998 919166886903 Indian OPEN SEAT

120301564 35786

SINGAM 
SETTY 
SREENIVASA 
KALYAN

SINGAM SETTY 
VENKATA 
SUBBAIAH

SINGAM SETTY VIJAYA 
LAKSHMI EWNO 21-09-2000 919618839547 Indian OPEN SEAT

270221961 35787 SNEHA D DODDAIAH A NAGAVENI K S BCNO 26-08-2001 919731282357 Indian OPEN SEAT

280303979 35792

NANDITHA 
NANDAKUMA
R P NANDAKUMAR SOBHANAKUMARI M N GNNO 19-01-2000 918129366557 Indian OPEN SEAT

360600446 35793
VEDVYAS 
MISHRA

AMARNATH 
MISHRA BEENAPANI PANI GNNO 07-04-2000 919439894610 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311405996 35794 TAIBA IMAM
MD MANZARUL 
IMAM SHIRIN ZAHID GNNO 04-11-2001 919773836282 Indian OPEN SEAT

420123247 35798
BODA 
ARAVIND BODA RAMDHAN BODA MANGAMMA STNO 16-08-1999 919640862020 Indian OPEN SEAT

120508014 35801 BODDU KAVYA

BODDU RAMA 
KRISHNA VARA 
PRASAD

GANNAMANI KRISHNA 
VENI EWNO 31-03-2001 918500422900 Indian OPEN SEAT

390516620 35803
HARSHITA 
SINGH RATNAKAR SINGH MANJU SINGH GNNO 24-07-1997 919919445400 Indian OPEN SEAT

160109433 35805 AARZOO
PARKASH 
CHANDER RAJ KUMARI BCNO 20-03-2001 918168560221 Indian OPEN SEAT

120200957 35806

VIPPALA 
SATYANARAYA
NA

V PANDU 
RANGAIAH V SHARADHA BCNO 31-12-2000 919533332525 Indian OPEN SEAT

460602317 35812 AYUSHI ROY JAYANTA ROY BARNALI ROY GNNO 08-09-2000 919163324569 Indian OPEN SEAT

390508931 35815
POORVI 
SINGHAL

HARISH KUMAR 
SINGHAL BABITA SINGHAL GNNO 09-01-1999 919252900011 Indian OPEN SEAT

420132976 35818
MANTHRI 
PRITHVI

MANTHRI 
UPPALAIAH MANTHRI NEERAJA BCNO 21-08-2001 917702924069 Indian OPEN SEAT

220901337 35819

TAYADE 
SHANTANU 
VITTHAL VITTHAL VISHAKHA BCNO 10-10-1999 919420710015 Indian OPEN SEAT

300303176 35822

CHANDRA 
BHUSHAN 
SINGH 
MANDLOI

BHUPENDRA 
SINGH MANDLOI PRAFULLA MANDLOI GNNO 06-10-1998 917771910414 Indian OPEN SEAT

120506493 35823

KONA J S S 
VISHNUVARDH
AN

K THIRUMALESH 
BABU K SUJATHA BCNO 01-06-2002 918008740549 Indian OPEN SEAT

420504998 35826
KATTA 
HARITHA

KATTA MALLA 
REDDY KATTA SRIDEVI GNNO 18-03-2001 919989899646 Indian OPEN SEAT

Page 1308 of 7016



LIST FOR EIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR STRAY VACANCY UG 2019 (OPEN SEAT)
Rollno Rank Name FatherName MotherName CandCat Dob mobileNo Nationality AppliedCounselling

420100383 35828

MODALA 
NAVEEN 
SAGAR

MODALA 
VENKATESH 
SAGAR MODALA SUJATHA BCNO 05-06-2001 919395568607 Indian OPEN SEAT

390405737 35831
GANPAT 
MEGHWAL

MADANLAL 
MEGHWAL MATHURA DEVI SCNO 16-12-1998 918559931149 Indian OPEN SEAT

120202571 35834
KORAMOTLLA 
JAYA SAI

K 
VENKATESWARLU K SOWJANYA BCNO 23-10-2001 918688716447 Indian OPEN SEAT

440904833 35837 AYUSHI TAYAL ARVIND TAYAL SUMAN EWNO 24-06-1998 919568434307 Indian OPEN SEAT

411205367 35838 VYOMICAA B

BASKARA 
NAMACHIVAYAM 
T GOWRI M GNNO 04-02-2001 919443932279 Indian OPEN SEAT

120600464 35839
MADDILA 
SIVA SAILA

MADDILA SURYA 
SIVA KUMAR

MADDILA SARADA 
DEVI GNNO 03-06-2001 919989928275 Indian OPEN SEAT

390508445 35840
PRACHEE 
MUND

GHANASHYAM 
MUND APARNA AGASTY GNNO 04-11-1999 919438454566 Indian OPEN SEAT

440106438 35843
KRISHNA 
NAND GUPTA

DILIP KUMAR 
GUPTA KIRAN KUMARI GUPTA BCNO 22-12-2000 918107981632 Indian OPEN SEAT

200105232 35844 DILIP KUMAR
RAMAWATAR 
SHAH BINA KUMARI BCNO 12-02-2000 918545860337 Indian OPEN SEAT

150224533 35845
YOGESH 
KISHAN MOHAN KUMAR KUMARI MONIKA BCNO 17-12-1999 919709213170 Indian OPEN SEAT

200141611 35847 TAMSIL EJAZ
AGHA SULTAN 
HAIDER SABRA KHATOON BCNO 13-07-2001 919643430645 Indian OPEN SEAT

390321408 35849
ARUNIMA 
DHAYAL

GOPI CHAND 
DHAYAL SUBODH DHAYAL BCNO 04-09-2000 917232808311 Indian OPEN SEAT

390509177 35854
DHRUVIKA 
VERMA

TRILOK SINGH 
VERMA PINKY TAILOR GNNO 12-03-1999 919521108341 Indian OPEN SEAT
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440107758 35856
KUSHAGRA 
AGARWAL RAJESH AGARWAL SMITA AGARWAL GNNO 05-12-2001 919760021595 Indian OPEN SEAT

420129456 35857

KAGITHA 
VENKATA SAI 
SHASHANK

KAGITHA 
VENKATA RATNA 
SEKHAR K SANDHYA RANI BCNO 11-03-2001 919440382585 Indian OPEN SEAT

150216268 35860 AISHWARYA
BISHNUDEO 
KUMAR RANJAN SEEMA DEVI BCNO 30-10-1999 919899927277 Indian OPEN SEAT

390326923 35868

BRIJESH 
KUMAR 
MAURIYA SHESHRAM INDU DEVI BCNO 10-10-1998 919919195134 Indian OPEN SEAT

390326722 35869
ABHISHEK 
KUMAR

KRISHNAKANT 
OJHA DHARMSHEELA DEVI EWNO 04-12-1998 918502922324 Indian OPEN SEAT

300106932 35870
TWINKLE 
KISHNANI DILEEP KISHNANI SHEELA KISHNANI GNNO 01-12-1999 919826393954 Indian OPEN SEAT

390328611 35871
TIMMAN 
VERMA DHANPAT VERMA GEETA DEVI SCNO 27-01-1999 917062712465 Indian OPEN SEAT

230202489 35874 SHAZIA MOHD YUSUF HANSIRA BCNO 02-07-1998 919871515849 Indian OPEN SEAT

390322900 35875
MANU 
SHARMA

RAJESH KUMAR 
SHARMA LATA SHARMA GNNO 10-11-2001 918890336471 Indian OPEN SEAT

311011956 35882 SNEH DCRUZ REYNOLD DCRUZ SELINA DCRUZ GNNO 07-05-2000 919890245171 Indian OPEN SEAT

280707844 35883 NISNA ADIYA
ABDUL MAJEED 
NAZAR ZEENA NAZAR BCNO 16-12-2000 919940508554 Indian OPEN SEAT

311203428 35887
MANAN 
MANOJ RATHI

MANOJ 
SATYANARAYAN 
RATHI

MANISHA MANOJ 
RATHI EWNO 04-10-1999 918308530020 Indian OPEN SEAT

390200751 35889
DEEPA 
CHOUDHARY

RUGHARAM 
SAHARAN RAJANI DEVI BCNO 15-08-1999 919414604585 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311504619 35890

CHAHAT 
SINGH 
PAMBAR NIRAJ KUMAR ARCHANA SINGH GNNO 08-03-2000 919545553753 Indian OPEN SEAT

440810978 35891
BEAUTY 
KUMARI

HARENDRA 
PRASAD YADAV SHANTI DEVI BCNO 19-07-1998 919170444548 Indian OPEN SEAT

311008664 35893

SALIL 
VIDHYADHAR 
KULKARNI

VIDHYADHAR 
VINAYAK 
KULKARNI

VIDULA VIDHYADHAR 
KULKARNI GNNO 02-09-2001 919920442231 Indian OPEN SEAT

450200937 35894
SHIPRA 
BHANDARI

PANCHAM SINGH 
BHANDARI MEENA BHANDARI GNNO 03-09-1999 919407991915 Indian OPEN SEAT

280912182 35897
LAKSHMI S 
MADHU

MADHUSOODAN
AN PILLAI K KUMARI SHEEJA V P GNNO 19-04-2000 919446691873 Indian OPEN SEAT

230202542 35899
PARAS 
SHARMA

PADAM 
BHUSHAN 
SHARMA NEELKAMAL SHARMA GNNO 27-09-1999 917056460479 Indian OPEN SEAT

311015259 35902

KHAN 
ZOEBAHMED 
FARIDAHMED

FARID AHMED 
KHAN KHURSHEED GNNO 07-08-1999 919136785018 Indian OPEN SEAT

390101606 35904
JASWANT 
REGAR

MAHENDRA 
KUMAR REGAR KANTA DEVI SCNO 26-09-2001 919928567029 Indian OPEN SEAT

280709338 35907 ABHIRAGHI S SURESH P C RASMI V SCNO 18-09-2000 919447143146 Indian OPEN SEAT

390321921 35909

SHREYANSH 
KUMAR 
GHUSINGA SIYA RAM MEENA NAINA MEENA STNO 03-02-2002 919636622333 Indian OPEN SEAT

440301936 35911 DISHA GUPTA GOVIND GUPTA RAGINI GUPTA GNNO 12-08-2000 918126129877 Indian OPEN SEAT

440107511 35916
HARSH 
SHISHODIYA

OM PRAKASH 
SHISHODIYA GAYATRI DEVI GNNO 20-12-2001 919758811001 Indian OPEN SEAT

390507333 35920
UJJAWAL 
GOSWAMI JITENDRA GIRI SUSHMA DEVI EWNO 20-11-1997 919521349193 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390315898 35923 ANMOL AJIT SHARMA KAMLESH GNNO 10-01-2000 919992657756 Indian OPEN SEAT

311313947 35924

SOHINI SUBIR 
KUMAR 
CHAUDHURI

SUBIR KUMAR 
CHAUDHURI JUIN OLI CHAUDHURI GNNO 14-05-2001 917219700813 Indian OPEN SEAT

120104231 35926

BOLLA 
LAKSHMI 
SINDHOORA

BOLLA CHANDRA 
SEKHARA REDDY BOLLA ARUNA KUMARI GNNO 16-03-2002 919441644990 Indian OPEN SEAT

460814176 35929
DIPENDRA 
NATH PATRA

BISWANATH 
PATRA PAPIYA PATRA BCNO 17-12-1998 919831367983 Indian OPEN SEAT

390500440 35931
DUBEY SAKSHI 
TULSIRAM TULSIRAM DUBEY KIRAN DUBEY EWNO 03-08-1999 919821320607 Indian OPEN SEAT

280402793 35935 ARCHANA M ANIL M BEENA O BCNO 27-06-2000 918111995207 Indian OPEN SEAT

420111452 35937
PARDIWAR 
SHRESHTA

PARDIWAR 
SRINIVAS RAMADEVI BCNO 30-11-2000 919010755676 Indian OPEN SEAT

200118282 35938 BHUMIKA BAHADUR SINGH KAVITA SCNO 29-02-2000 919054301000 Indian OPEN SEAT

460801329 35940
SARGAM 
MUNDHRA AJAY MUNDHRA MADHU MUNDHRA GNNO 30-07-1999 918443944776 Indian OPEN SEAT

380500341 35943 SHIVAM GARG MOHAN LAL PINKY EWNO 04-03-2000 919569044548 Indian OPEN SEAT

390319582 35944
SHASHI 
PRAKASH ARJUN PRASAD SHIVKUMARI DEVI BCNO 15-06-1999 917050900338 Indian OPEN SEAT

390316770 35947 SUMAN NARESH KUMAR RAJBALA DEVI BCNO 25-12-1998 919413586712 Indian OPEN SEAT

200122706 35949
NAMAN 
CHUGH

MADAN LAL 
CHUGH GEETA CHUGH GNNO 11-07-2000 919255459146 Indian OPEN SEAT

390104469 35953
GAJENDRA 
JAKHAR

RAM KAILASH 
JAKHAR PARMA BCNO 10-11-1997 919602745473 Indian OPEN SEAT

311405359 35954 ANMOL VINOD KUMAR RITA RAI BCNO 03-02-1999 919571270834 Indian OPEN SEAT
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450202017 35955 HIMADRI PANT
RAJENDRA 
PRASAD PANT USHA PANT GNNO 25-01-2000 918755164745 Indian OPEN SEAT

150239551 35957 NITISH KUMAR
DHARMPAL 
SINGH GITA DEVI BCNO 07-10-2001 917667943605 Indian OPEN SEAT

390328179 35961
MUTASSARAH 
KHAN BAITULLAH KHAN NIKHAT JAHAN EWNO 03-03-1998 919517148882 Indian OPEN SEAT

160111808 35962
AKHILESH 
SHARMA

SUBHASH 
CHANDER SEEMA SHARMA EWNO 24-09-1999 918607532776 Indian OPEN SEAT

390502190 35963
DEEKSHA 
SAGAR KHOOB CHANDRA SANGEETA SCNO 17-01-1999 916386955106 Indian OPEN SEAT

440111113 35966
GAURAV 
KUMAR JITENDRA KUMAR LOKESH GNNO 05-08-2001 919414905592 Indian OPEN SEAT

310405078 35968
THALE RAHUL 
RAJIV

THALE RAJIV 
BANDU

THALE RANJANABAI 
RAJIV GNNO 07-04-2000 919146968152 Indian OPEN SEAT

390328168 35970 RAHUL SINGH DEVENDER SINGH ANAMIKA SINGH EWNO 16-03-1999 917289090117 Indian OPEN SEAT
280309759 35973 PRASANTH H P A HARIHARAN PREETHI M A BCNO 18-04-1998 919496217002 Indian OPEN SEAT

150222022 35975
SAIDULLAH 
ANSARI FAKARE ALAM NURJAHAN KHATUN BCNO 02-01-1999 918678857210 Indian OPEN SEAT

440107190 35977 ASHISH SINGH LEKHRAJ SINGH VINEETA VERMA BCNO 04-08-2001 918077557174 Indian OPEN SEAT

440806965 35978
SHUBHAM 
YADAV

ACHCHHE LAL 
YADAV SUDAMA BCNO 15-09-1999 919116269188 Indian OPEN SEAT

160115828 35979
MAYANK 
BHANDARI

JATINDER 
BHANDARI BHUMIKA BHANDARI GNNO 14-12-2000 919729289050 Indian OPEN SEAT

460807160 35980
SK RASHIDUN 
RAHAMAN

SK BECHU 
RAHAMAN RINA BEGUM BCNO 06-12-1998 918116010726 Indian OPEN SEAT

160111142 35981 PINKI AKBAR BABLI BCNO 12-10-2000 919466253486 Indian OPEN SEAT

311008206 35982

SHREYA 
SUDHEERAN 
GUPTA SUDHEERAN

PANCHAMI 
SUDHEERAN GNNO 02-05-2001 919004407372 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280904357 35983 HUSNA V ABDUL VAHAB V AMINA V V BCNO 08-11-1999 919995150160 Indian OPEN SEAT

441003860 35987 SHIREEN
MOHAMMAD 
AHSAN NISHAT ANJUM BCNO 23-09-1999 919358208433 Indian OPEN SEAT

390359329 35988 ASHVINI DEVI NAGAR MAL SUMITRA DEVI BCNO 04-12-2000 919610153136 Indian OPEN SEAT

300201929 35989
AMBIKA 
MITTAL BRIJESH MITTAL BABITA MITTAL EWNO 22-08-2000 918234819436 Indian OPEN SEAT

390341645 35991

TARUN 
KUMAR 
AGRAWAL

LAXMI NARAYAN 
GUPTA ALKA EWNO 28-07-2001 919462032893 Indian OPEN SEAT

390506233 35992
AMISHA 
SINGHAL

AJAY KUMAR 
SINGHAL SHASHI GUPTA GNNO 14-10-2002 919460950799 Indian OPEN SEAT

420202646 35994
PADAM SHIVA 
KRISHNA

PADAM CHINNA 
MALLAIAH PADAM GANGA JALA BCNO 05-06-2001 919542738852 Indian OPEN SEAT

150229260 35995 WAHIB EJAZ
MOHAMMAD 
EJAZ BANO PARVEEN GNNO 14-12-2000 917217433917 Indian OPEN SEAT

380300721 35998
HIRANYA 
MAINI DEEPAK MAINI ZINNIA MAINI GNNO 04-04-2001 919855010947 Indian OPEN SEAT

280904094 36001
NAJIYA 
NEERMUNDA

ABDUL JALEEL 
NEERMUNDA NASEEM BANU BCNO 22-02-1999 918547501142 Indian OPEN SEAT

220103778 36004 HAVI TRIVEDI
PRADHYUMNA 
TRIVEDI MRIDULA TRIVEDI GNNO 13-09-2001 919413194664 Indian OPEN SEAT

311521796 36009

INAMADAR 
MUBASSHIR 
MUJJAMIL MUJJAMIL SAEEDA GNNO 11-10-2001 917448001927 Indian OPEN SEAT

160115678 36010 AANCHAL RAGHUNATH SEEMA RANI GNNO 29-11-2001 919872416172 Indian OPEN SEAT

240100609 36011
MEHAK 
SHARMA

CHANDER KANT 
SHARMA BHARTI SHARMA GNNO 21-11-2000 919418827927 Indian OPEN SEAT
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200131229 36012

PREM 
PRAKASH 
MANDAL

PARMANAND 
MANDAL SANJAY DEVI BCNO 28-10-1997 918130334460 Indian OPEN SEAT

150215049 36013
NISHA 
KUMARI

KEDAR NATH 
PANDEY RAJKUMARI DEVI GNNO 18-01-2000 918227820197 Indian OPEN SEAT

160102814 36014

SWATANTRA 
KUMAR 
MAURYA

VIRENDRA 
KUMAR MAURYA INDU MAURYA BCNO 20-07-2001 917589220606 Indian OPEN SEAT

390340933 36015
NEHA 
KUMAWAT

NEHPAL 
KUMAWAT MEERA KUMAWAT BCNO 11-05-1997 919413070661 Indian OPEN SEAT

390509310 36016
VEENUS 
VERMA

SANCHIT RAM 
VERMA ASHARFA VERMA BCNO 15-07-1996 917571087371 Indian OPEN SEAT

280806140 36017
MUHAMMED 
DINSHAD P T MUSTHAFA P T NASEENA C BCNO 22-03-1999 918943234204 Indian OPEN SEAT

410100355 36023 SONALI D DHANASEELAN S SRISAKTHI D BCNO 08-08-2001 916381090750 Indian OPEN SEAT

160105790 36026
SHREYA 
AGGARWAL NARINDER PAL SUREKHA RANI GNNO 01-10-2001 919464055660 Indian OPEN SEAT

460812463 36027
SK MEHRUB 
HOSSAIN

SK MOMINUL 
HAQUE MEHURA BIBI BCNO 14-04-2000 919732732257 Indian OPEN SEAT

390320118 36028
ARYAVIND 
BENIWAL VIJAY BENIWAL DIMPLE BENIWAL GNNO 18-03-2002 917357346572 Indian OPEN SEAT

120400696 36029
TARACHAND 
ANITHA

TARACHAND 
GOPAL DAS

TARACHAND 
KAMALESH KUMARI GNNO 05-08-1999 919440511771 Indian OPEN SEAT

280906181 36031
MUHAMMED 
SAHIL C H SAIDALAVI C H AMINA K BCNO 09-04-1999 919605130477 Indian OPEN SEAT

460900376 36032 SREEJA DAS SANJIB DAS SOMA DAS GNNO 04-11-2000 918617448452 Indian OPEN SEAT

440816704 36034
SWARAJ 
SINGH RANBIR SINGH CHANDRALEKHA SINGH GNNO 25-12-2000 919415230615 Indian OPEN SEAT

440903355 36036 ISHITA A K VARUN PINKI SCNO 14-02-2002 919457672278 Indian OPEN SEAT

120502584 36037
POOTHABOIN
A SAI TEJA

POOTHABOINA 
SRINIVASA RAO

POOTHABOINA 
SUJATHA EWNO 06-04-1999 919133492233 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280813035 36039 JASIR ALI A J ABDUL JABAR K SAFIYA BCNO 09-08-2000 919388899133 Indian OPEN SEAT

280705768 36046
AMEN 
THOMAS

THOMAS 
CHACKO CHACKO MINI THOMAS GNNO 19-06-2001 919048091979 Indian OPEN SEAT

300301414 36048
PRIYANSHI 
SHARMA ANAND SHARMA SANGEETA SHARMA GNNO 24-03-2001 918120500841 Indian OPEN SEAT

311113967 36049

KUTHE 
SWARALI 
MANOJ MANOJ MANISHA GNNO 02-07-2001 919850365843 Indian OPEN SEAT

280900772 36052 SHAHANA A K ABDUL JALEEL A K MUMTHAS T BCNO 07-05-1999 919048400492 Indian OPEN SEAT

440815547 36054
WAQAR 
AHMAD ABDUL HAFEEZ SHAMA PARVEEN BCNO 02-12-1996 919453546419 Indian OPEN SEAT

150205942 36058
PRAGATI 
KUMARI DINESH MISHRA RENU MISHRA GNNO 15-03-2000 919122712649 Indian OPEN SEAT

390319621 36059 PAWAN BHOOP SINGH SUNITA DEVI BCNO 08-04-2001 919416841942 Indian OPEN SEAT

390408883 36060
DINESH 
PRAJAPAT PREMA RAM SAJANO DEVI BCNO 03-02-1998 918440974643 Indian OPEN SEAT

390362133 36066
PRIYANKA 
CHOUDHARY

BAHADUR SINGH 
BAJIYA JHAMARI DEVI BCNO 12-09-1997 917976963299 Indian OPEN SEAT

300320214 36068
PRAHALAD 
KORI KARE LAL KORI GAYTRI BAI KORI SCNO 05-01-1999 916264806560 Indian OPEN SEAT

281002478 36069
ATHMAJ 
MURALI

S 
MURALEEDHARA
N N JUDY BCNO 08-11-2000 917306157729 Indian OPEN SEAT

220900597 36070 KRIMA RASIK MITTAL GNNO 11-09-2001 919879641109 Indian OPEN SEAT

220400617 36072 DIPIKA DUBEY RISHIKESH DUBEY NEELAM DUBEY EWNO 04-06-1999 918469745783 Indian OPEN SEAT

260101212 36074 PRITI KUMARI VIJAY KUMAR PUSHPA DEVI BCNO 05-10-1998 919771483592 Indian OPEN SEAT

390303022 36075
AAKASH 
SANGWAN NARENDER GEETA GNNO 17-02-2000 919416559685 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311105143 36076

POONAM 
GAJANAN 
WASEKAR

GAJANAN 
WASEKAR SANGITA BCNO 21-09-1998 917987545560 Indian OPEN SEAT

390407874 36077 RAWAL RAM PHOOLA RAM BASANTI DEVI SCNO 06-03-2002 919660086755 Indian OPEN SEAT

441000065 36083
TANVEER 
NASIR NASIR ALI SHABANA NASIR EWNO 04-03-2001 919719178660 Indian OPEN SEAT

230208744 36085 ARMAN SAINI
VIJAY KUMAR 
SAINI REKHA SAINI BCNO 27-05-2000 917011524882 Indian OPEN SEAT

440803071 36088
MOHAMMAD 
YUSUF IQBAL AHAMED MARIYAM AHAMED BCNO 12-10-2001 919198125139 Indian OPEN SEAT

390327696 36090 NAVEEN SATYAWAN KAUSHLYA GNNO 30-10-2000 917056098556 Indian OPEN SEAT
440402239 36092 KADIR ABDUL VAHIV ANISHA BCNO 03-04-1998 918506802276 Indian OPEN SEAT

450103436 36093
SHRADDHA 
SHUKLA

JAI PRAKASH 
SHUKLA URMILA SHUKLA EWNO 01-12-2001 919760288768 Indian OPEN SEAT

420124736 36094 K CHINNA K SURYA K JHAMKHA STNO 08-07-2001 918688076416 Indian OPEN SEAT
230209869 36095 AKANKSHA SUSHIL KUMAR ASHA RANI BCNO 03-10-2000 919416151250 Indian OPEN SEAT

280700811 36096
SREYESKRISHN
AN SHAJEEV

SHAJEEV 
RAMACHANDRAN MAYA SHAJEEV GNNO 05-07-2001 919496726043 Indian OPEN SEAT

230206762 36097 SHWETA
SATYA DEV 
YADAV CHANDER DEVI BCNO 15-09-1998 918506948881 Indian OPEN SEAT

280103483 36098
ROBINSON 
ANTONY ANTONY BARBARA BCNO 16-02-1998 919747545830 Indian OPEN SEAT

390507791 36100 DEEPTI SHAMI ASHOK KUMAR VIMLESH KUMARI SCNO 05-10-2000 919935381383 Indian OPEN SEAT

310411928 36103
ARNAV 
PRADEEP JAIN PRADEEP JAIN PRATIBHA JAIN GNNO 26-01-2002 919881730388 Indian OPEN SEAT

200127656 36106
GARIMA 
SHRIVASTAVA

RAM SHANKAR 
SHRIVASTAVA SANDHYA KHARE GNNO 10-10-2000 919999748807 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280910977 36107 SHAHNA K K MOIDHEENKUTTY SHABNA BCNO 11-05-2000 917025782289 Indian OPEN SEAT

460816473 36109 KOYEL SAU
KAMAL KUMAR 
SAU MAHUYA SAU GNNO 20-07-2000 919433361830 Indian OPEN SEAT

380201298 36112 BHANU GUPTA RAKESH GUPTA SHELLY GUPTA GNNO 15-12-2001 919815185617 Indian OPEN SEAT

200138372 36114
ARUSHI 
JASUJA

DEVENDER 
JASUJA RITU CHOPRA GNNO 03-06-2001 919416107640 Indian OPEN SEAT

440400072 36117 KAPIL JADON HARENDRA SINGH RAJ VETI DEVI EWNO 11-10-2002 917078505386 Indian OPEN SEAT

200134287 36118
NARAYAN 
JAISWAL

SHIV PRAKASH 
JAISWAL NANDANI JAISWAL BCNO 18-06-2000 918376876630 Indian OPEN SEAT

310901046 36120

KAMTHANKAR 
SHREYASI 
PRADHUMNA PRADHUMNA PRACHI GNNO 15-04-1999 919404848069 Indian OPEN SEAT

230101342 36121
MOHAMAD 
AAKIL KHAN JUMME KHAN MAGRABI BCNO 29-03-1998 919991480834 Indian OPEN SEAT

460813772 36123
SUBHRA 
SAMANTA

SWAPAN KUMAR 
SAMANTA

REEMA GHATAK 
SAMANTA GNNO 21-06-2001 918257844760 Indian OPEN SEAT

200131903 36128 ASIF AZHARUDDIN QAMAR JAHAN BCNO 27-03-1999 918287251339 Indian OPEN SEAT

311110975 36132

AGRAWAL 
SIDDHESH 
RAJU RAJU AGRAWAL KAVITA AGRAWAL GNNO 08-03-2000 917620906684 Indian OPEN SEAT

280700929 36133 BISMI HAMSA
HAMSA ABDUL 
VAHID SHEEJA S BCNO 05-09-2000 919446072868 Indian OPEN SEAT

200101527 36139 NAINIKA RAI
SANJAI KUMAR 
RAI SANDHYA RAI GNNO 24-04-2000 919968282603 Indian OPEN SEAT

280900680 36141

RASHIDHA 
ABDULSALAM 
B ABDULSALAM B HASMA BCNO 06-03-2001 918943047135 Indian OPEN SEAT
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200136210 36146 ANUJ KUMAR
DILIP KUMAR 
KAPRI ASHA DEVI BCNO 21-08-2000 919110114213 Indian OPEN SEAT

200104752 36148
GARIMA 
KALRA PARVEEN KALRA NEERU KALRA EWNO 16-02-1999 919711973656 Indian OPEN SEAT

390364527 36151
SHIVAM 
SHARMA

RADHE SHYAM 
SHARMA PREM DEVI EWNO 07-08-1998 919602460513 Indian OPEN SEAT

420133448 36152
MALIK MAAZ 
AHMAD

MALIK 
SHAMSHAD 
AHMAD ZIA KHATOON EWNO 19-06-2001 919335658811 Indian OPEN SEAT

390511067 36153
LAXMI 
CHOUDHARY DOONGAR SINGH RATAN BCNO 07-04-2001 919672920000 Indian OPEN SEAT

441104410 36154 RAGHAV WAHI TARUN WAHI SWATI WAHI GNNO 24-10-1999 919838438929 Indian OPEN SEAT

450300277 36156
SAKSHAM 
SHRIVASTAVA

AMIT 
SHRIVASTAV POONAM SHRIVASTAV GNNO 28-12-2001 919410395710 Indian OPEN SEAT

150225608 36159
ANAND 
KUMAR SUBODH SINGH RUBY DEVI BCNO 04-05-2000 917464068242 Indian OPEN SEAT

460815674 36162
ADRIDEV 
MONDAL

ANATH BANDHU 
MONDAL JOYASREE MONDAL GNNO 29-09-2000 919474486650 Indian OPEN SEAT

230209388 36175 AMOL YADAV
ANIL KUMAR 
YADAV PRAMILA YADAV BCNO 04-09-1999 919671490484 Indian OPEN SEAT

120604924 36177
NICOLE 
SALDANHA IVAN SALDANHA PRAMILA SALDANHA GNNO 24-10-2000 919757401140 Indian OPEN SEAT

411204663 36178
DAVISHAN 
NAATH G G C GOBINATH P SUBILA BCNO 07-08-2001 919443891418 Indian OPEN SEAT

280709906 36180
ELAINE ANNA 
ROY ROY VARGHESE JESSY ROY GNNO 02-12-2000 919446948821 Indian OPEN SEAT

410125668 36183

M 
PRIYADHARSHI
NI

M 
MURUGANANDA
M P SUMATHI GNNO 13-01-2002

000193825500
01 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270226342 36187 GANAVI S
B N 
SIDDALINGAPPA K S ROOPASHREE BCNO 19-07-2000 919538663418 Indian OPEN SEAT

230103823 36190 BHUMIKA BAL KISHAN PREETI GUPTA GNNO 16-07-2000 919350170064 Indian OPEN SEAT
281203441 36191 ROHITH C S C S SATHEESAN SAINA C D BCNO 16-10-1998 916282695627 Indian OPEN SEAT

120511012 36193
ISSURU 
SIRISHA

ISSURU DIVAKAR 
REDDY ISSURU PUSPA BCNO 13-06-2002 919866561051 Indian OPEN SEAT

310807445 36194
MALI ANUJA 
RAJARAM RAJARAM SUNITA BCNO 19-04-1999 919881921424 Indian OPEN SEAT

120206856 36197
KAPPETA 
NAVEENA

KAPPETA 
MRUTHYUNJAYU
DU

KAPPETA 
SUVARNAMMA EWNO 05-06-2001 916302996413 Indian OPEN SEAT

120600031 36198
CHELLURI 
SAILIKHITA

CHELLURI 
PRASADA RAO

CHELLURI LALITHA 
KUMARI BCNO 17-08-2001 919440353994 Indian OPEN SEAT

441101493 36199
SALONI 
AGRAHARI SUNIL GUPTA SUNITA GUPTA GNNO 25-03-1997 919918400477 Indian OPEN SEAT

390333188 36201 NEETU
KRISHAN 
CHANDRA SUMITRA SCNO 20-08-2000 919982956464 Indian OPEN SEAT

311207145 36203

DEVPUJE 
SHUBHAM 
NILKANTH NILKANTH JANA BCNO 15-08-1998 919623536119 Indian OPEN SEAT

280910038 36205
MUHAMMED 
NAFIH P M MOIDU SAINABA BCNO 29-05-1997 919645442890 Indian OPEN SEAT

160102138 36207
SUKHPREET 
SINGH HARPAL SINGH KIRANJIT KAUR SCNO 03-06-2001 919888017796 Indian OPEN SEAT

390354639 36208
KARTIKEY 
SAINI HARIKESH SAINI SURMA DEVI BCNO 09-11-1999 919660558967 Indian OPEN SEAT

311119203 36209
SHREYASH 
BHUDE SATISH BHUDE SMITA BHUDE BCNO 28-06-2000 917743919288 Indian OPEN SEAT

360400480 36210 ANKITA DAS
ANANTA KUMAR 
DAS KANAKALATA DAS GNNO 26-09-1997 919337758004 Indian OPEN SEAT
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440601199 36211
SHRISHTI 
SAHNI HEMANT SAHNI SEEMA SAHNI GNNO 26-05-2000 919893165864 Indian OPEN SEAT

200116478 36212
DEEPAK 
SHARMA

KRISHAN KUMAR 
SHARMA BABITA SHARMA EWNO 30-07-2000 917404559940 Indian OPEN SEAT

420129624 36213 SRAVANI SADU

S 
VENKATESHWARA 
 PRASAD S SAVITRI BCNO 15-04-2001 917974308978 Indian OPEN SEAT

150211930 36214 UZMA FATIMA MD MONIM SHAGUFTA NAJMI GNNO 31-03-1998 919973774852 Indian OPEN SEAT

200140694 36217 ANJALI VERMA VIJAY VERMA LAXMI VERMA BCNO 30-07-1999 919354685210 Indian OPEN SEAT

120100982 36218
GONGATI 
NAGA DEEPIKA

GONGATI BALA 
SUBBAIAH

GONGATI 
MALLESWARAMMA BCNO 15-11-2000 919398846733 Indian OPEN SEAT

120503316 36223
KOMMURU 
SANJANA

KOMMURU 
KIRAN KUMAR

KOMMURU HIMA 
BALA GNNO 22-07-2002 918639421634 Indian OPEN SEAT

281116201 36227
ADWAITH S 
LAL K K LALU SEEJA S BCNO 26-04-1999 919447332944 Indian OPEN SEAT

440600959 36228 AYUSH DIXIT ALOK DIXIT NEERAJ GNNO 12-08-2001 919424737363 Indian OPEN SEAT

360405552 36229

SUMEET 
PRAKASH 
SAHOO

OM PRAKASH 
SAHOO SUMITRA SAHOO BCNO 02-01-2000 919438300004 Indian OPEN SEAT

311507170 36231
VED VIKRANT 
PATIL

VIKRANT 
LAXMAN PATIL SWATI VIKRANT PATIL GNNO 06-01-2001 918806661055 Indian OPEN SEAT

390602712 36232
MONALISHA 
SINGH

HANUMAN 
SINGH KAVIYA PADAM KANWAR BCNO 17-09-2000 917727908190 Indian OPEN SEAT

160115451 36235
FATIMA 
CHOUDHARY MOHD SALIM ZAHIDA SALIM BCNO 20-02-2000 919417052248 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120503925 36238
MARELLA 
MEGHANA

MARELLA 
MAHADEVA 
REDDY MARELLA MAMATHA EWNO 25-04-2001 919441935473 Indian OPEN SEAT

280701291 36239
DEEPA SHAJI 
THAYIL SHAJI VARGHESE BEENA ANTONY GNNO 15-07-1999 919446017806 Indian OPEN SEAT

300102196 36240

PRASHANT 
VISHWAKARM
A

VISHRAM 
PRASAD 
VISHWAKARMA VIMLA VISHWAKARMA BCNO 07-07-1999 919079504535 Indian OPEN SEAT

420122000 36241

VANGARI 
VIKRAMADITH
YA

VANGARI 
LAXMAN VANGARI ROJA BCNO 03-06-2001 919440414556 Indian OPEN SEAT

390511607 36242
SRISHTI 
KESARWANI

ASHOK 
KESARWANI RADHA KESARWANI EWNO 07-07-1998 916386099516 Indian OPEN SEAT

280300486 36245 DIYA JACOB BABU JACOB C J USHAS AUGUSTIN BCNO 25-04-2000 918943843940 Indian OPEN SEAT

280903015 36247 SANA SUBASH SUBASH T K NISHA P C BCNO 18-03-1999 919846006772 Indian OPEN SEAT

200154325 36248

ADITYA 
KUMAR 
YADAV

ASHOK KUMAR 
YADAV ASHA YADAV BCNO 31-08-2002 919811798501 Indian OPEN SEAT

200116795 36249 ABHISHEK RAJBIR MURTI DEVI BCNO 04-11-2000 918307197584 Indian OPEN SEAT

280903771 36251 ANSHIDA C ANWAR CHARATH SHAJITHA C BCNO 22-04-2000 919744664040 Indian OPEN SEAT

200134473 36252
DIVYANSHU 
PANDEY

HARISH 
CHANDRA 
PANDEY PRATIBHA PANDEY EWNO 24-03-1999 919318399620 Indian OPEN SEAT

390510959 36254 AKRITI SINGH DEVENDRA SINGH SAVITA DEVI SINGH GNNO 21-04-1999 919424261812 Indian OPEN SEAT

360600048 36255

NEHA 
KUMARI 
KUSHWAHA

CHHOTELAL 
PRASAD UMARWATI DEVI BCNO 04-03-2000 917077199678 Indian OPEN SEAT

440907168 36259
ANKUR 
KUMAR

RAVINDRA 
KUMAR KUSUM BCNO 20-03-1997 919410094700 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311402100 36260
CHAHAK 
GOYAL

DEEN DAYAL 
GOYAL BHARTI GOYAL GNNO 22-05-2000 919158408112 Indian OPEN SEAT

120610668 36269
SUNKARI 
RAKESH

SUNKARI 
SRINUVAS SUNKARI JAYALAXMI BCNO 11-03-2001 917093595183 Indian OPEN SEAT

440101636 36270 HARSH GUPTA MOHAN GUPTA KAMLESH GUPTA EWNO 14-05-2000 919584859041 Indian OPEN SEAT

390321560 36273 SAURABH JAIN VINOD JAIN ANITA JAIN EWNO 19-04-2001 919983178310 Indian OPEN SEAT

300319728 36274

AVJEET 
KUMAR 
MISHRA

MAYANK PRASAD 
MISHRA UMA DEVI MISHRA GNNO 19-08-1997 919098958707 Indian OPEN SEAT

380401365 36276 CHETNA
DINESH KUMAR 
GARG GOLDY GNNO 30-01-2001 919501496143 Indian OPEN SEAT

311204784 36277

YAMBADWAR 
KIRAN 
LALUPRASAD LALUPRASAD ANITA GNNO 10-11-1998 917755999241 Indian OPEN SEAT

270203464 36280
RAGHU 
KUMAR B R BYRE GOWDA B J RAJAMMA B R BCNO 23-11-2000 919483204379 Indian OPEN SEAT

460808838 36283
SAPTAPARNA 
HALDER

MONORANJAN 
HALDER GAYATRI HALDER SCNO 21-05-2000 918370973566 Indian OPEN SEAT

280903162 36284
FATHIMA 
DILNA M P ALAVI M P JAFIRA K P BCNO 09-08-2000 918086857738 Indian OPEN SEAT

390201818 36285
POURUSH 
SHARMA BHARAT SHARMA NEELAM SHARMA GNNO 29-09-2000 919982034949 Indian OPEN SEAT

380501060 36287
TARANA 
KISHORE VIPUL KISHORE KAMAL KISHORE GNNO 28-11-1999 919914509962 Indian OPEN SEAT

460813096 36290

UTSAB 
BANDYOPADH
YAY

TAPAS 
BANDYOPADHYAY

DEBJANI 
BANDYOPADHYAY GNNO 14-06-2001 919830417977 Indian OPEN SEAT

200108593 36291
MONIS 
KHURSHEED

MOHAMMAD 
KHURSHEED 
ALAM JAUHRI AASIA ZAFAR JILANI GNNO 09-02-2002 917320833604 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120502383 36293
KALPANA 
BHUMI REDDY

VENKATA REDDY 
BHUMI REDDY

RAMANAMMA BHUMI 
REDDY EWNO 15-04-2000 917386849666 Indian OPEN SEAT

200138640 36294
SATYAM 
GUPTA

DINESH CHAND 
GUPTA GEETA GUPTA EWNO 17-04-1997 919910964664 Indian OPEN SEAT

390321882 36296
YASHPAL 
YADAV

SATYAVEER 
SINGH SARASWATI DEVI BCNO 22-04-2000 917742545629 Indian OPEN SEAT

150214509 36299
PRERANA 
MISHRA RAJESH MISHRA VANDANA ANAND GNNO 01-03-2001 919006722148 Indian OPEN SEAT

280909869 36300
MOHAMMED 
RINSHAD

MUHAMMED 
RAFEEQUE SUNEERA BCNO 14-10-1999 918113065689 Indian OPEN SEAT

440806773 36302
SOMENDRA 
SINGH SUKHVIR SINGH SUSHILA SINGH SCNO 21-01-2001 919455137014 Indian OPEN SEAT

280403226 36303
SHRAVYA 
UNNI

P T 
UNNIKRISHNAN SADIYA A BCNO 21-12-2000 919656006946 Indian OPEN SEAT

281209409 36304
GOWRI M 
NAIR MANOJ B NAIR SOBHA DEVI S GNNO 18-04-2001 919495497093 Indian OPEN SEAT

310401122 36312

ADITYA 
RAJKUMAR 
MORE RAJKUMAR SUNITA GNNO 15-11-2001 919423108473 Indian OPEN SEAT

390310145 36317
NEERAV 
KHINCHI SATYAPAL INDIRA RANI SCNO 07-12-2000 919462447557 Indian OPEN SEAT

120504311 36318 T KRUTHIKA
T DAYAKAR 
REDDY T JAYALAKSHMI EWNO 11-06-2002 917995963717 Indian OPEN SEAT

280300446 36319 AFREEN C M SAJID T P WAHEEDA C M BCNO 10-09-2001 919447647787 Indian OPEN SEAT

150244390 36323 SHIVANGNI
SURENDRA 
SHARMA SHANTI DEVI EWNO 25-10-2000 919155504475 Indian OPEN SEAT

390503866 36325 HEENA ROHRA ROSHAN LAL REETA DEVI EWNO 01-02-1996 917488375552 Indian OPEN SEAT

390103490 36330
SAHIL 
SUHALKA

RAJKUMAR 
SUHALKA RADHA SUHALKA BCNO 23-08-2002 919351070845 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390310747 36333 MONIKA SHOU DHANPAT SINGH PRAKASH DEVI BCNO 19-01-2000 918769869760 Indian OPEN SEAT
311520918 36334 ALEX SUNNY SUNNY KP SHINEY SUNNY GNNO 13-09-1999 918888150645 Indian OPEN SEAT

390331994 36336

PUSHPENDRA 
SINGH 
RAJPOOT

BANE SINGH 
RAJPOOT SANTOSH DEVI GNNO 20-12-1996 919057302706 Indian OPEN SEAT

200156077 36337
IFFAT 
SABREEN

MOHD FAIYAZ 
ALAM SARWAT JABIN GNNO 01-03-2001 919910944117 Indian OPEN SEAT

230100224 36338 ANIRUDH
HARJINDER PAL 
SINGH GAMBHIR

PUSHPA SINGH 
GAMBHIR GNNO 10-09-2000 919355090559 Indian OPEN SEAT

411003929 36342

INIGO 
LOURDU 
AANAND T THOMAS A

HELEN FELCITRA RANI 
T GNNO 23-09-1999 919095493579 Indian OPEN SEAT

310912812 36344

PRATIKSHA 
KISAN 
SAKHARE KISAN SANDHYA BCNO 30-09-1999 917028422488 Indian OPEN SEAT

281203220 36345
LIVIA 
MATHEW

CHITTILAPPILLY 
INASU MATHEW

NANCY MATHEW 
CHITTILAPPILLY GNNO 15-07-2000 919645211486 Indian OPEN SEAT

390508463 36347 MEDHA AJIT KUMAR RUPASHREE BCNO 07-01-2000 918210315023 Indian OPEN SEAT

120202290 36348

SHAIK 
MADHIA 
MOHAMMEDI AKHEEL AHMED S JULEKHA BCNO 29-12-2000 919493625177 Indian OPEN SEAT

281000448 36349 FARHAN ALI A ABUL HUDHA K RAHEENA A BCNO 30-08-2002 919400897079 Indian OPEN SEAT

120508872 36351
GURUMURTHY
GARI TEJA R GURUMURTHY R SHANTHAMMA GNNO 15-04-2000 919493365455 Indian OPEN SEAT

390600999 36358
PRERANA 
TOLANI

NARESH KUMAR 
TOLANI DIVYA TOLANI BCNO 01-03-2002 919314339555 Indian OPEN SEAT

150238415 36359 SWATI
ASHOK KUMAR 
SINHA SARITA SINHA BCNO 09-01-1995 917292939501 Indian OPEN SEAT
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150207656 36360
VISHWAJEET 
NANDAN

BINOD KUMAR 
SHARMA REKHA KUMARI SAVITA BCNO 01-08-1996 917870008962 Indian OPEN SEAT

280700447 36361 AMAL SUKU SUKU M K VIJAYA SUKU SCNO 22-11-1999 918301857998 Indian OPEN SEAT

300102892 36362
TATHAGAT 
AVTAR SINGH JITENDRA SINGH SHIMLA RANI BCNO 18-04-2001 919352427369 Indian OPEN SEAT

390301092 36365 ISHIKA SEERVI
RAJENDRA SINGH 
SEERVI MEETU SINGH BCNO 19-09-2000 919414336150 Indian OPEN SEAT

120506139 36368

GAJULA 
ROYAL 
HAMSA 
LEKHA 
NAKSHATRA

GAJULA 
VENKATA 
RAMANA KASA SHOBHA RANI EWNO 20-08-2001 918897187387 Indian OPEN SEAT

281201853 36372
DARSANA 
DILEEP C DILEEP REKHA BCNO 09-12-1999 919447307809 Indian OPEN SEAT

440801062 36374
NISHAT 
PERWEEN SHAFI ALAM SHAKILA KHATOON BCNO 29-11-1999 917732971339 Indian OPEN SEAT

440707549 36376 BHUPENDRA VIJAI PRATAP URMILA DEVI BCNO 03-01-1992 919919919377 Indian OPEN SEAT

420133779 36377

MIDIDODDI 
DEVISREE 
GUPTA

MIDIDODDI 
CHANDRA 
SEKHAR MIDIDODDI SARITHA GNNO 09-05-2002 919985017605 Indian OPEN SEAT

300102522 36379
SAMYAK 
SHARMA

CHANDRAHAS 
SHARMA SURBHI SHARMA GNNO 27-10-2000 917747040377 Indian OPEN SEAT

390514068 36382
TANISHA 
RANA BINOD RANA MUNITA RANA BCNO 12-04-2000 919772067929 Indian OPEN SEAT

390515612 36384
POOJA 
FAUJDAR GOPAL SINGH SAROJ EWNO 02-10-1998 918104770350 Indian OPEN SEAT

300500297 36385
BATUL 
HAIDARY SAFDER HAIDARY YASMEEN HAIDARY EWNO 20-10-2000 917974925286 Indian OPEN SEAT

200143099 36386
ARPANA 
GUPTA RAKESH GUPTA SUMAN GUPTA GNNO 19-03-2001 919416263004 Indian OPEN SEAT
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281206293 36392
ABIYA 
THOMAS THOMAS O U SIBI PAUL GNNO 25-06-2001 919495737734 Indian OPEN SEAT

390514308 36396
SHRADDHA 
MATHURIA

RAMESH CHAND 
MATHURIA KAMLESH MATHURIA EWNO 24-06-2000 919460032768 Indian OPEN SEAT

390360999 36397 ANRAJ MEENA
BHARAT LAL 
MEENA KESHANTI DEVI STNO 15-10-2002 919587589022 Indian OPEN SEAT

150201116 36402

ANSHUMAN 
KUMAR 
VERMA

SANTOSH 
KUMAR VERMA RUBY VERMA GNNO 14-09-1999 917424916904 Indian OPEN SEAT

420504867 36403
PENDYALA 
ANVESH

PENDYALA 
RAJAMOGILI PENDYALA SRILATHA BCNO 29-05-2001 918897707500 Indian OPEN SEAT

120516654 36406
NETHALA 
SHINY ROSELIN

NETHALA SYAM 
PRASAD NETHALA ESTER RANI BCNO 31-05-2001 919963250626 Indian OPEN SEAT

440809404 36411 MAYANK JHA
GIRISH KUMAR 
JHA REETA JHA GNNO 13-02-1999 919509105850 Indian OPEN SEAT

200146108 36414
RISHABH 
VERMA BAJRANG VERMA PRAMILA VERMA BCNO 28-07-1999 917572016855 Indian OPEN SEAT

460401055 36415
TATHAGATA 
MONDAL

BASUDEB 
MONDAL SUBHRA MONDAL GNNO 24-05-2000 918637525010 Indian OPEN SEAT

390328824 36416 ASHA SHARMA
BAJRANG LAL 
SHARMA

KOUSHLYA DEVI 
SHARMA EWNO 12-10-2000 917611897807 Indian OPEN SEAT

200100223 36417 AKSHAY MALIK SURJEET MALIK GULSHAN MALIK EWNO 10-07-2001 919045191884 Indian OPEN SEAT

380301576 36419
ARMINDER 
SAVRA

LASHKAR SINGH 
SAVRA BIMAL SAVRA SCNO 21-10-2000 917888392902 Indian OPEN SEAT

260305424 36420 NEHA PRASAD
DHIRENDRA 
PRASAD ANUPMA KUMARI GNNO 24-02-1998 919308863495 Indian OPEN SEAT

280611720 36421 ANJIMA DAS B YESUDASAN SREEJA ROBERT BCNO 16-10-2000 919526075396 Indian OPEN SEAT

390318099 36422
ADITYA 
SRIVASTAVA

RAKESH 
SRIVASTAVA SHASHI SRIVASTAVA GNNO 25-03-2001 919918055443 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270603713 36424
SHANTAVEER 
K KUMATAGI KAMALAKAR KUSUMA GNNO 02-12-2001 918618980035 Indian OPEN SEAT

380201032 36426
AAKARSHIT 
SINGLA

NARINDER 
SINGLA NEHA SINGLA EWNO 31-08-2001 916284224158 Indian OPEN SEAT

280607710 36427 LEKSHMI S SAJU K SREEJA SAJU BCNO 17-07-2000 919207562384 Indian OPEN SEAT

380101800 36428

HARNOOR 
KAUR 
RANDHAWA

HARINDER SINGH 
RANDHAWA NEELAM RANDHAWA GNNO 23-07-2000 919417763530 Indian OPEN SEAT

440204808 36429 KAIF AKHTAR FIROZ AKHTAR SHABNAM AKHTAR BCNO 31-07-1997 917023189361 Indian OPEN SEAT

150213643 36431 NIDHI KUMARI
SURYA DEO 
YADAV SHEELA DEVI BCNO 12-12-1999 916205493371 Indian OPEN SEAT

160107933 36432
SMRITI 
SHARMA DINESH SHARMA SUSHMA GNNO 16-11-2001 919356729255 Indian OPEN SEAT

390405268 36433
PRADEEP 
KUMAR GANESH RAM LADU DEVI BCNO 11-04-1998 917728803384 Indian OPEN SEAT

150206326 36435
RITESH 
KUMAR UPENDRA MEHTA URMILA DEVI BCNO 08-04-1999 917544932486 Indian OPEN SEAT

380401973 36436 MEHA GAGAN VIJAN REENA VIJAN GNNO 22-10-2000 919872238037 Indian OPEN SEAT

160105018 36437
AMRUSHA 
CHAUDHARY

SANJAY 
CHAUDHARY MEENA CHAUDHARY GNNO 17-07-2000 919418105096 Indian OPEN SEAT

120505507 36438
BALAPANURU 
SOFIYA

BALAPANURU 
ILIYAS S SARTHA JUNNISA EWNO 12-07-2001 919052355424 Indian OPEN SEAT

280604281 36440 NIVYA SURESH
SURESH KUMAR 
T S REGHA R G GNNO 21-04-2001 919446107189 Indian OPEN SEAT

280705706 36446
NOORJAHAN 
P SALIM SALIM P IBRAHIM MUMTHAS SALIM BCNO 14-06-2000 918943150810 Indian OPEN SEAT

440806084 36447
PRAFUL 
KUMAR

SHAMBHU 
PRASAD SINGH SANJU SINGH BCNO 23-02-2001 919170532162 Indian OPEN SEAT

281113492 36448
ARDRA P 
SIMON SIMON PRASANNA L BCNO 08-01-2001 919526156389 Indian OPEN SEAT

420116162 36449
B SREE 
GAYATHRI

B V S J SURESH 
KUMAR B LALITHA GNNO 11-09-2000 919440460901 Indian OPEN SEAT
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300101769 36451 TANVI DIWAN SANJAY DIWAN NIHARIKA DIWAN GNNO 24-03-2000
861373890562
77 Indian OPEN SEAT

281205205 36452 SALIMA SHIJU SHIJULAL K V BIJI SHIJU BCNO 25-05-2000 919605259923 Indian OPEN SEAT

280300003 36453
ANJALI 
KRISHNA C A AJIKUMAR C G SREEJA AJIKUMAR BCNO 11-01-2000 919656474406 Indian OPEN SEAT

411302607 36454
SHENAZ 
FAREEDA M

MOHIDEEN 
ABDUL KADAR S FATHIMA A GNNO 04-05-2002 919442146368 Indian OPEN SEAT

281107727 36458 P S DEVI PRIYA PRADEEP R S SOBHANA S BCNO 19-07-2000 919447817175 Indian OPEN SEAT

390511792 36459 SAKSHI JOSHI
SUDHIR KUMAR 
JOSHI PREETI GNNO 20-01-2001 919887435839 Indian OPEN SEAT

440809750 36460
TEJESH SINGH 
CHAUHAN

SHYAM NATH 
SINGH SAROJ SINGH GNNO 15-01-2002 919695745885 Indian OPEN SEAT

200107185 36466 ABDUL WAHID ABDUL BARI SARWARI QUAISAR BCNO 02-06-1995 919717421220 Indian OPEN SEAT

150245883 36467 SANJANA RAJ BINOD KUMAR SEEMA KUMARI BCNO 18-01-1998 916200945928 Indian OPEN SEAT

280709266 36468

ASHOK 
UNNIKRISHNA
N UNNIKRISHNAN P AMBILY GNNO 25-10-1999 919526792795 Indian OPEN SEAT

390315637 36472
ASHUTOSH 
SHRIVAS SANAT SHRIVAS TILESHWARI SHRIVAS BCNO 18-06-2000 919406124311 Indian OPEN SEAT

390353816 36474
JITENDRA 
SHARMA

MAHESH CHAND 
SHARMA BEENA DEVI EWNO 27-11-1998 919413454043 Indian OPEN SEAT

460814332 36475 SRIJANI GAYEN
BISWATOSH 
GAYEN KAKALI GAYEN MITRA GNNO 02-07-1999 919474406476 Indian OPEN SEAT

380400319 36480 GAURRI
RAJINDER 
BHUTANI POOJA BHUTANI GNNO 14-12-2000 919814515778 Indian OPEN SEAT

280301220 36481 KRIPA RAVI M V JAGADHAMMA BCNO 01-06-1999 919388691877 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280907579 36483
ABEL M 
THOMAS THOMAS VM K JOLYKUTTY GNNO 23-07-2000 919447537915 Indian OPEN SEAT

120511401 36484
SWATHI 
HIRAMANI SUBBA RAO H P JYOTHI G H BCNO 17-07-2001 918686963313 Indian OPEN SEAT

441002143 36487
SHUBHAM 
YADAV

RAVINDER 
KUMAR SURESH YADAV BCNO 11-01-2000 918171178122 Indian OPEN SEAT

440400014 36489
ANANYA 
TRIPATHI KAMAL TRIPATHI MADHURI TRIPATHI EWNO 25-08-2001 919411024084 Indian OPEN SEAT

390315704 36490
BHARATI 
YADAV ASHOK KUMAR SUNEETA YADAV BCNO 14-07-2000 919929369717 Indian OPEN SEAT

280304284 36492 ANUJA ANIL ANIL KUMAR V SHEEJA ANIL GNNO 06-04-2001 918129741837 Indian OPEN SEAT

300403419 36497
ANANT RAJ 
PANDEY A N PANDEY SANDHYA PANDEY GNNO 24-09-1999 919828404609 Indian OPEN SEAT

120513554 36500

MIRIYALA 
VENKATA 
SUBBA 
JYOTHIRMAYE
E

MIRIYALA 
VENKATA SUBBA 
KRISHNA 
MURTHY

MIRIYALA VENKATA 
LEELAVATHI GNNO 23-05-2000 919502562577 Indian OPEN SEAT

280309583 36501 MERIN JOSE JOSE GEORGE ANCY JOSE GNNO 29-05-2000 919961350805 Indian OPEN SEAT

311600474 36503

TANGSALE 
KUNAL 
RAJENDRA RAJENDRA CHHAYA BCNO 23-02-2002 919607202367 Indian OPEN SEAT

380501159 36505 AKSHITA
YASHWINDER 
GOYAL SHALLY GOYAL GNNO 14-01-2001 919814042346 Indian OPEN SEAT

311001317 36506 ABHIPSA RATH
SAROJ KUMAR 
RATH JYOTIRANI RATH GNNO 16-05-2000 919969497244 Indian OPEN SEAT

460801227 36507 AYUSHI DEY
KALYAN KUMAR 
DE RINKU DEY GNNO 17-09-2000 917003963056 Indian OPEN SEAT

390511698 36512 PRAGYA NEMA ANIL NEMA PRATIBHA NEMA BCNO 04-01-2000 919630276898 Indian OPEN SEAT

390502398 36513 PRACHI GUPTA VINOD GUPTA CHANDA GUPTA GNNO 15-07-2000 918319616081 Indian OPEN SEAT
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200144966 36515
DANISH 
DESHMUKH

GANI SHAKUR 
DESHMUKH KANIJ BANO EWNO 04-01-2000 919650728694 Indian OPEN SEAT

280709422 36516 VEENA RAJAN
RAJAN KOYATAN 
CHAMMINCHERRI SHEENA RAJAN BCNO 18-10-1999

009182816693
10 Indian OPEN SEAT

280604486 36517

DERRIN 
MONCY 
JOSEPH MONCY JOSEPH SHIBI VARGHESE GNNO 12-03-2000 919447589542 Indian OPEN SEAT

390505411 36518
KASHISH 
GOYAL AMIT GOYAL MONIKA GOYAL GNNO 18-12-2000 917017856472 Indian OPEN SEAT

200147400 36529
ANUSHTHA 
SHUKLA

SATYA NAND 
SHUKLA VANDITA SHUKLA GNNO 04-11-1999 919818008147 Indian OPEN SEAT

390514459 36531 TEENA SEN RATAN LAL SEN CHANDA DEVI BCNO 12-08-1998 919587620030 Indian OPEN SEAT

390326231 36532 SIMRAN RAJINDER KUMAR POONAM RANI BCNO 27-10-2001 919530895988 Indian OPEN SEAT

390400747 36535 KRISHNA VYAS RAJENDRA VYAS ANJANA VYAS GNNO 04-09-1999 917976218084 Indian OPEN SEAT

300104630 36539
SIDDHANT 
GANGWAR

ARUN SINGH 
GANGWAR RANJANA GANGWAR GNNO 22-12-2001 919165731648 Indian OPEN SEAT

311001513 36541
AAYUSH 
PANKAJ PATIL

PANKAJ 
MANOHAR PATIL

ARCHANA PANKAJ 
PATIL BCNO 10-11-2000 917506687477 Indian OPEN SEAT

300308690 36543
PRACHI 
MAHESHWARI

SANJAY 
MAHESHWARI SONAL MAHESHWARI GNNO 13-11-2001 919009085875 Indian OPEN SEAT

120608038 36544 ISHU SINGH
ANIL KUMAR 
SINGH KAVITA SINGH BCNO 22-08-2000 918340719746 Indian OPEN SEAT

280816233 36545 RITHIK C ANIL ANIL C ANITHA V K BCNO 28-08-2000 919544258283 Indian OPEN SEAT
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441002701 36546
RAUNAK 
KESARWANI

PRAMOD KUMAR 
KESARWANI SUNITA KESARWANI EWNO 30-04-1999 918299285349 Indian OPEN SEAT

390355597 36547
DURGA 
GURJAR LILADHAR MADHU DEVI BCNO 14-06-2000 917690086112 Indian OPEN SEAT

160103151 36548 SHIVAM VINOD KUMAR POONAM RANI BCNO 03-10-2001 918901523651 Indian OPEN SEAT

280105824 36550
AKHILA 
SETHUNATH A K SETHUNATH ANITHA SETHUNATH GNNO 29-09-2000 917558800168 Indian OPEN SEAT

440711304 36551
ANUPAM 
MAURYA

NAND LAL 
MAURYA SHARDA MAURYA BCNO 29-07-2000 919415735238 Indian OPEN SEAT

281104932 36552 ANZI S SHAJAHAN S NASEELA BEEVI S BCNO 31-05-1999 919745032338 Indian OPEN SEAT

160104228 36554
GULNAAR 
KAUR HARBANT SINGH GURBINDER KAUR GNNO 12-12-2000 919855767370 Indian OPEN SEAT

440802995 36556
ASHUTOSH 
SINGH

ARVIND KUMAR 
SINGH NEELAM SINGH EWNO 03-12-1999 919170770121 Indian OPEN SEAT

300304059 36558
SURAJ KUMAR 
JAISWAL MOTILAL JAISWAL SHANTI JAISWAL BCNO 14-07-2000 917024577815 Indian OPEN SEAT

390302164 36559
GAUTAM 
KUMAR SINHA

MAHENDRA 
PRASAD LAL MANI DEVI BCNO 08-04-2001 919430946959 Indian OPEN SEAT

280501041 36561 ATHIRA M BALAKRISHNAN A RADHA M EWNO 14-02-2000 919633475502 Indian OPEN SEAT

390602342 36567 YASH V SUBBA
VIMAL KUMAR 
SUBBA MEERA GNNO 19-05-2000 918769444610 Indian OPEN SEAT

230206622 36568
MADAN 
GOPAL LEKH RAM MEERA DEVI BCNO 01-12-2000 918396890028 Indian OPEN SEAT

200132906 36569
SHALANKI 
SUMEDHA S K ANAND SUDHA KUMARI BCNO 20-02-1999 917838058773 Indian OPEN SEAT

240203312 36570
MALLIKA 
SHARMA GIRISH SHARMA PUNAM SHARMA GNNO 27-12-1999 919418466281 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390356563 36571
SHEETAL 
BHALOTHIA JALE SINGH KRISHANA DEVI BCNO 27-03-2001 919468594058 Indian OPEN SEAT

310407864 36572 RENUKA TARO SOPANRAO TARO NANDA TARO BCNO 10-10-2001 919028967121 Indian OPEN SEAT

390325697 36576
CHANDAN 
KUMAR

RAMANAND 
YADAV NEELAM DEVI BCNO 02-07-2001 917004151240 Indian OPEN SEAT

440716227 36577
SHIVAM 
TIWARI SANTOSH KUMAR SHIVKANTI TIWARI GNNO 20-12-1998 917310466306 Indian OPEN SEAT

311018515 36589 SOHAN RAUT SANDEEP D RAUT VINITA RAUT GNNO 24-08-2001 919969959474 Indian OPEN SEAT

390315861 36593 PREETI
SANDEEP 
KASWAN SANJU DEVI BCNO 02-12-2000 919950539518 Indian OPEN SEAT

390311244 36596
ANIKET SINGH 
JADON

JAGAT SINGH 
JADON RITA JADON GNNO 14-08-2000 917014146246 Indian OPEN SEAT

230103934 36599
SURBHI 
CHOPRA SANJAY CHOPRA KAMINI CHOPRA EWNO 31-08-2000 918505872555 Indian OPEN SEAT

300101292 36602
ROHIT 
UPADHYAY

DEVENDRA 
UPADHYAY HARSHA BALA GNNO 27-10-2000 917694822634 Indian OPEN SEAT

200154810 36603
SONU KUMAR 
SINGH

VIJAY SHANKAR 
SINGH MALTI DEVI BCNO 05-04-2002 917628926162 Indian OPEN SEAT

390516154 36605 MS VINITA GANPAT LAL SUMAN EWNO 04-10-2000 919982398729 Indian OPEN SEAT

390202163 36607
NAVEEN 
KUMARI TARA CHAND DHANPATI BCNO 15-06-1996 918696889704 Indian OPEN SEAT

200114066 36609
DHIRENDAR 
KUMAR

MUNNESH 
KUMAR BABITA BCNO 10-12-1999 919643102200 Indian OPEN SEAT

390307986 36612
VASHISHTH 
RANJAN

YASHWANT 
KUMAR VERMA SANGITA DEVI BCNO 06-06-2001 919097074974 Indian OPEN SEAT

200121546 36613
ROSHAN 
SINGH SUNIL SUJEETA DEVI EWNO 03-04-2000 918010212127 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390348255 36615 TANUJ VYAS
YOGESH KUMAR 
VYAS NIRMLA DEVI VYAS GNNO 02-08-1998 917232850241 Indian OPEN SEAT

280607687 36617
SYAMKRISHNA
N G S

GOPALAKRISHNA
PILLAI K SHYLAJAKUMARY S GNNO 22-03-2000 919497470785 Indian OPEN SEAT

440815712 36618
TASMIYA 
AHMED AQUEEL AHMED AFIFA FAKHRY GNNO 20-01-2000 919129938664 Indian OPEN SEAT

160107097 36622
KUSHAGRA 
PUROHIT

JAGDISH PRASAD 
PUROHIT RUPALI PUROHIT GNNO 12-09-2001 919315164618 Indian OPEN SEAT

280404833 36623 ATHULYA V R
ARAVINDAKSHAN 
P R ABITHA V R GNNO 29-01-2000 919754559324 Indian OPEN SEAT

200150425 36625
DHRUV 
WADHWA

ARVIND 
WADHWA POONAM WADHWA EWNO 10-12-1999 919050731711 Indian OPEN SEAT

390512274 36627
GARIMA 
GUPTA MUKESH GUPTA RADHA GUPTA GNNO 13-04-1999 918529729110 Indian OPEN SEAT

440901602 36628
CHHAVI 
BALIYAN SANJEEV BALIYAN ANITA BALIYAN BCNO 22-11-1999 919412512848 Indian OPEN SEAT

390335010 36630
ANURAG 
MITTAL SITARAM MITTAL RAJKUMARI MITTAL EWNO 24-07-2001 919828938705 Indian OPEN SEAT

390310051 36632
RITIK KUMAR 
SONI

DEVENDRA 
PRASAD SONI PUSHPA DEVI BCNO 09-02-2001 919602863357 Indian OPEN SEAT

440702617 36635
NANDITA 
PRAKASH

AJAI PRAKASH 
SRIVASTAVA MEERA SRIVASTAVA GNNO 13-09-2001 917310002000 Indian OPEN SEAT

200115115 36636 VARSHA NEPAL SINGH PARMILA BCNO 11-03-2002 919911794080 Indian OPEN SEAT

460809035 36640
SUJOY 
MANDAL

SUNIL KUMAR 
MANDAL JABA MANDAL SCNO 03-03-2000 917551016151 Indian OPEN SEAT

311209163 36641

GHUGE 
PRAJWAL 
KASHINATH KASHINATH SUNITA BCNO 23-04-2001 919423442834 Indian OPEN SEAT

260101513 36642
GUNJAN 
KHAITAN

KRISHNA KUMAR 
KHAITAN RANJANA KHAITAN GNNO 05-05-2002 918617869654 Indian OPEN SEAT
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160106791 36645 DISHA BANSAL RAJINDER BANSAL MONIKA BANSAL GNNO 07-01-2001 919592963474 Indian OPEN SEAT

220902060 36646 ABHIRAJ GARG
RAJESH KUMAR 
AGRAWAL ANITA AGRAWAL GNNO 11-01-2000 918804747422 Indian OPEN SEAT

441105216 36647
SHREYA 
SRIVASTAVA N K SRIVASTAVA GEETA SRIVASTAVA GNNO 06-10-1999 919936571505 Indian OPEN SEAT

390365174 36650
JITENDRA 
JANGID

BANWARI LAL 
JANGID SANTOSH DEVI BCNO 03-09-1998 919521937055 Indian OPEN SEAT

120508985 36657

BANGARU 
VAMSHI 
SAIPRIYA

BANGARU 
NAGESWARARAO

BANGARU RAJYA 
LAKSHMI BCNO 26-04-2001 918074371997 Indian OPEN SEAT

120201480 36658
D NISSI 
SHARONE D J N SUKUMAR K LIDIA BCNO 27-01-2001 918008551898 Indian OPEN SEAT

230102664 36665
RAHUL 
CHAUHAN

BISHAMBER 
CHAUHAN NIRWATI CHAUHAN EWNO 30-10-1999 918700995709 Indian OPEN SEAT

390101032 36668 AMAN SINGH VIRENDRA SINGH SUSHILA DEVI BCNO 14-12-2000 919521546596 Indian OPEN SEAT

410802587 36669
VEDHAVARSHI
NI R RAJA S PADMAVATHI P SCNO 02-12-2001 919385374259 Indian OPEN SEAT

270217751 36673
VISHNU J 
NAMBIAR

K M 
JAYAKRISHNAN

DEEPTHI 
JAYAKRISHNAN GNNO 01-05-2001 919845904634 Indian OPEN SEAT

280809878 36674 ANAGHA A JAYAPRAKASH A SAJINI K BCNO 26-10-1998 919746040231 Indian OPEN SEAT

360502165 36675 ALINA PATI
ASHOK KUMAR 
PATI BAKBADINI PATI GNNO 23-08-1999 919439940509 Indian OPEN SEAT

360408579 36678
PRATIVA 
PRAHARAJ

PRAFULLA 
KUMAR 
PRAHARAJ PRAMILA PRAHARAJ GNNO 06-12-1998 919438404439 Indian OPEN SEAT

260309118 36680
PRIYANSHU 
KUMARI

RAJESH KUMAR 
GUPTA SUNITA GUPTA BCNO 03-11-1999 916299249161 Indian OPEN SEAT

120500970 36681
SHAIK AFIFA 
JAHAN

S MAHAMMAD 
KAJIMUDDIN K ROUNAQ JAHAN BCNO 11-03-2002 919966364982 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390512979 36683 ASHA ATTAR SINGH MUKESH EWNO 15-08-2000 917230998932 Indian OPEN SEAT

420131875 36686
KOMAL 
GEHLOT MANOJ GEHLOT SANTOSHI GEHLOT BCNO 03-12-2001 918885088878 Indian OPEN SEAT

120507898 36687
PAGADALA 
BHARANI P PRABHAKAR M LAKSHMI GNNO 05-10-2000 919032270339 Indian OPEN SEAT

420131636 36688
LINGARAPU 
MANEESHA

LINGARAPU 
ASHOK GOUD

LINGARAPU KRISHNA 
VENI BCNO 14-08-2001 919951866218 Indian OPEN SEAT

460816215 36691
MARIAM 
KHATUN

HABIBUR 
RAHMAN MOMINA BIBI BCNO 01-12-1997 917478841966 Indian OPEN SEAT

300310524 36694 PRATIK ARYA
SHAILENDRA 
ARYA VARSHA ARYA BCNO 20-03-2000 919893652509 Indian OPEN SEAT

441113880 36698
KM PREETI 
GUPTA

BANKE LAL 
GUPTA URMILA DEVI BCNO 15-12-1995 919264997841 Indian OPEN SEAT

440704610 36699 SHRUTI OMAR
ARUN PRAKASH 
OMAR SAVITA OMAR GNNO 10-05-1999 919792181191 Indian OPEN SEAT

420118177 36702
P SRI SAI 
SANJANA

P CHANDRA 
SEKHAR D SUJATHA GNNO 14-06-2001 919844494858 Indian OPEN SEAT

280602585 36709
CHANDANA 
ANILKUMAR ANILKUMAR N SUNI ANILKUMAR BCNO 02-07-1999 919539638356 Indian OPEN SEAT

280304306 36710 ASHIN T SENOJ T J SENOJ GLADISH SENOJ GNNO 11-07-2000 919895224048 Indian OPEN SEAT

310412911 36711 SHARVARI
SANTOSH 
DESHMUKH

BHAGYASHREE 
DESHMUKH GNNO 29-04-2001 919881252165 Indian OPEN SEAT

120501485 36712

RAJANA 
SAILESH 
KUMAR

RAJANA 
RAMUNAIDU RAJANA RAMANAMMA BCNO 21-02-1998 919677603670 Indian OPEN SEAT

200131577 36714
JITENDER 
KUMAR RAJESH KUMAR BABITA DEVI BCNO 23-02-2000 919416476249 Indian OPEN SEAT

280402178 36716 REHUL JENNA SHAJAHAN T P SELMATH P K BCNO 28-12-1999 918547441406 Indian OPEN SEAT
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450202418 36717
AKSHITA 
PATHAK M C PATHAK HEMA PATHAK GNNO 29-03-2000 918958017698 Indian OPEN SEAT

440203688 36718
DEEPANSHI 
MAURYA

RAJESH KUMAR 
MAURYA URMILA MAURYA BCNO 08-11-2000 919450559849 Indian OPEN SEAT

270509560 36722 BHAVANIPRIYA CHANDRAKANTH JOTI GNNO 20-06-2001 919449182274 Indian OPEN SEAT

390309703 36723
RAJAT 
KHANDELWAL

RAJENDRA 
KUMAR SHARMA NISHA SHARMA BCNO 13-06-2000 918426827666 Indian OPEN SEAT

220404537 36728

PATEL 
VAIBHAV 
DEVABHAI DEVABHAI GITABEN BCNO 13-11-2000 917069815264 Indian OPEN SEAT

360701295 36729
SUBHASMIT 
MOHAPATRA

PRAMOD KUMAR 
MOHAPATRA KAMANA MOHAPATRA GNNO 13-01-1999 918895918715 Indian OPEN SEAT

460808670 36730

MRINMOY 
BHATTACHARY
A

MRINAL KANTI 
BHATTACHARYA

KAKALI 
BHATTACHARYA GNNO 23-01-2000 919674571990 Indian OPEN SEAT

150212493 36731
MANSHI 
KUMARI MANOJ KUMAR SANGITA DEVI BCNO 10-07-2000 916204803062 Indian OPEN SEAT

390600956 36735
VIKRAM 
MARODIA

MANGEJA RAM 
MARODIA IMARTA DEVI SCNO 24-02-1998 919460443924 Indian OPEN SEAT

320105212 36738
PREETY 
SHOIBAM

SHOIBAM 
NABAKUMAR 
SINGH

NINGTHOUJAM 
THOIBI DEVI BCNO 01-04-2000 919612501500 Indian OPEN SEAT

390320832 36739

CHANDRA 
PRAKASH 
SHARMA

JAGDISH 
NARAYAN 
SHARMA KOSHALYA SHARMA GNNO 29-08-1999 918949168749 Indian OPEN SEAT

390368103 36743
AMAR SINGH 
MEENA PAPPU MEENA KESANTI DEVI STNO 20-06-2000 919680772957 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280900089 36745 AISWARYA N
MURALEEDHARA
N N PRAMEELA V BCNO 15-07-1999 919656095554 Indian OPEN SEAT

300100849 36746 TARUN GARG
ASHISH KUMAR 
GARG POONAM GARG EWNO 06-01-2000 919179128391 Indian OPEN SEAT

440704132 36747
POOJA 
PRAJAPATI

MOOLCHANDRA 
PRAJAPATI RAJKUMARI PRAJAPATI BCNO 16-04-2000

307570526830
75 Indian OPEN SEAT

230100647 36756
SHAHIN 
ANSARI SHABBIR ANSARI TASRIFAN ANSARI GNNO 26-12-1999 918800717264 Indian OPEN SEAT

120203591 36758

POCHA 
VENKATA 
GOWTHAMI

POCHA VISHNU 
VARDHAN REDDY POCHA LAKSHMI DEVI EWNO 02-12-2000 919949787332 Indian OPEN SEAT

390347811 36761
DEEPAK 
KUMAR BANWARI LAL KAMALA DEVI BCNO 12-06-1999 917742704938 Indian OPEN SEAT

460805320 36772 ROUNAK DAS SAMIR DAS ARCHANA DAS GNNO 14-01-1997 917384921038 Indian OPEN SEAT

441101383 36773 ANKITA SINGH KAILASH NATH SUNITA SINGH BCNO 19-03-1998 919621235978 Indian OPEN SEAT

380301250 36775 ANMOL OJHA
SARVESH KUMAR 
OJHA SARITA OJHA GNNO 30-07-2000 916239314773 Indian OPEN SEAT

460801277 36779
SOUMALYA 
BHADURI

SUDIPTA 
BHADURI DEBIKA BHADURI GNNO 26-04-2000 919830800231 Indian OPEN SEAT

280903691 36780
SHABANU 
YASMIN K

MUHAMED 
KAMBURAVAN SAJITHA PARI BCNO 30-03-1999 918907010497 Indian OPEN SEAT

120301590 36781

NADELLA 
SHRIEF 
ABDULLAH

NADELLA 
ABDULLAH

NADELLA REZIYA 
BEGUM ABDULLAH BCNO 14-05-2001 919885856266 Indian OPEN SEAT

410102962 36782 G SNEHA S GANESH BABU R JAYANTHI GNNO 10-01-2002 919443328708 Indian OPEN SEAT

311501303 36785
P PRAJWALA 
REDDY VENKAT REDDY RAJITHA REDDY GNNO 16-06-2000 919766816098 Indian OPEN SEAT

390504072 36788
MANVI 
AGARWAL ASHISH AGARWAL MANISHA AGARWAL GNNO 22-05-2000

332195681233
21 Indian OPEN SEAT

440704297 36790 NIHAL SACHAN
MANOJ KUMAR 
SACHAN SUSHMA SACHAN BCNO 19-08-2001 919415153870 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390327057 36791

MANOJ 
KUMAR 
MEENA

BASANTI LAL 
MEENA KELASHI DEVI STNO 25-12-2000 919057261532 Indian OPEN SEAT

390504280 36796
ANSHIKA 
JINDAL SANJAY JINDAL MAMTA JINDAL GNNO 21-03-2000 918239454546 Indian OPEN SEAT

311100321 36797 KHUSHI ASHISHKUMAR SHILPA GNNO 29-03-2001 919822682687 Indian OPEN SEAT

281202945 36798 AMAL SANKAR
SIVASANKARAN A 
V MANJUSHA T G BCNO 20-01-2000 917558071504 Indian OPEN SEAT

390601921 36800 PRACHI BHATT PAWAN BHATT ANITA BHATT GNNO 01-12-1999 919588298916 Indian OPEN SEAT

120407269 36801

K S 
DHANANCHEZ
HIAN K E SORAKAYALU K S MANJULA BCNO 18-11-1999 919490301944 Indian OPEN SEAT

300310092 36805
ANUSHKA 
SHAHI CHANDAN SHAHI ARPANA SHAHI GNNO 27-11-2001 918505968297 Indian OPEN SEAT

411405033 36807 THARUNN L E ELUMALAI M LATHA E BCNO 11-07-2000 919443284419 Indian OPEN SEAT

311117025 36811
ABHINAV A 
BORKAR ABHAY B BORKAR YOGITA BORKAR SCNO 15-08-2000 917620852762 Indian OPEN SEAT

120502606 36813
JADA RAMA 
ROHINI

JADA VENKATA 
SIVAIAH

JADA NAGA 
MALLESWARI BCNO 23-08-2001 917382897693 Indian OPEN SEAT

390362067 36815 LALIT KUMAR VIJAY KUMAR JAY SHREE DEVI GNNO 18-05-2002 917425898852 Indian OPEN SEAT

280803091 36816
SHALUNA 
SHERIN SHAMEER JASEELA BCNO 02-11-1999 919946641632 Indian OPEN SEAT

390512786 36820
SWATI 
JAISWAL

RAMJATAN 
CHOUDHARY GITANJALI JAISWAL BCNO 01-03-2000 919431087085 Indian OPEN SEAT

120606733 36821

VALLURU 
JHANSI 
BHARATHI

VALLURU 
PARVATEESAM VALLURU SRIDEVI BCNO 14-06-2001 919441324563 Indian OPEN SEAT

440400741 36824
FAISAL ALI 
KHAN MD ASLAM KHAN NASERA KHATOON GNNO 05-04-2002 919958955385 Indian OPEN SEAT

450301579 36828
KANIKA 
VASHISTH

RAJEEV KUMAR 
VASHISTH ANJANA VASHISTH GNNO 07-01-2000 917060946330 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390302325 36829
ANSHU 
KUMARI RAJ KUMAR SAH NEELAM DEVI BCNO 23-10-2000 919462743250 Indian OPEN SEAT

390318576 36831
NIJIT 
AGARWAL

GYANESH 
KUMAR 
AGARWAL RASHMEE SINGHAL EWNO 26-11-2000 919649526858 Indian OPEN SEAT

390314022 36833 JAYA MEENA
VIKASH KUMAR 
MEENA SUMAN DEVI STNO 20-05-1999 919413565218 Indian OPEN SEAT

300402927 36836 ADITI SHAH PARAG N SHAH CHHAYA P SHAH GNNO 07-09-1999 919300100777 Indian OPEN SEAT

280810800 36838 MARWA V P MOHAMMED V P SARABI A K BCNO 24-06-1999 919847325185 Indian OPEN SEAT

160104404 36839
GARIMA 
UPADHYAY

OM PRAKASH 
UPADHYAY RAMA UPADHYAY GNNO 14-06-2002 918077940591 Indian OPEN SEAT

360504408 36840
AARYAN 
MISHRA

CHANDRAKANTA 
MISHRA ARCHANA MISHRA GNNO 24-12-2001 919437088064 Indian OPEN SEAT

390101279 36841 ALKA MAURYA
BHAGCHAND 
MAURYA SUMAN LATA SCNO 02-01-2001 919928277540 Indian OPEN SEAT

220902302 36846 RUHI PANDA
GOUTAM KUMAR 
PANDA SIKHA PANDA GNNO 04-06-2001 919377571863 Indian OPEN SEAT

300108520 36848
HEMANT 
PATEL GAJADHAR PATEL PREM PATEL BCNO 18-07-1999 917240624005 Indian OPEN SEAT

150206735 36849
SNEHA 
KUMARI

SANJEET KUMAR 
YADAV REKHA DEVI BCNO 05-01-1995 918969570563 Indian OPEN SEAT

300304420 36850
AVINASH 
GOUR

PRAMOD KUMAR 
GOUR MAYA GOUR BCNO 23-10-1998 919818570293 Indian OPEN SEAT

300309174 36851
AAYUSH 
JAYANT SANJAY GAYATRI SCNO 02-11-2001 919302255552 Indian OPEN SEAT

311215693 36852

SATPUTE 
PRAFUL 
RAGHUNATH RAGHUNATH KAVITATAI BCNO 03-07-1998 919623199924 Indian OPEN SEAT

300300933 36861 SACHIN BADAL
KAMTA PRASAD 
BADAL KSHAMA BADAL GNNO 02-05-1999 917746908848 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390352981 36862
CHETAN 
NAGAR

DEV KISHAN 
NAGAR VIDHYA NAGAR BCNO 24-07-2000 917688933397 Indian OPEN SEAT

281114476 36864 DEVIKA J P JAYAKUMAR R PUSHPAVALLY D BCNO 13-07-1999
866481370639
48 Indian OPEN SEAT

390602638 36865
NIVYANSH 
JOSHI

MUKESH KUMAR 
JOSHI BHANU JOSHI GNNO 24-12-2001 919783422934 Indian OPEN SEAT

120203568 36867 V NAGASREE V JANAKIRAM V SRILAKSHMI EWNO 19-01-2002 919959394718 Indian OPEN SEAT

390507498 36868
ITISHA 
VATSGOTRI N SINGH SOMA SINGH GNNO 30-07-1993 918218124518 Indian OPEN SEAT

160104007 36870 UPASNA YUV RAJ THAKUR KRISHNA KUMARI GNNO 04-02-2001 919816331735 Indian OPEN SEAT

390508173 36875
ARCHANA 
KUMARI JITENDRA KUMAR NEETU KUMARI BCNO 03-03-2001 917895405194 Indian OPEN SEAT

310980757 36876
GUTTE RAHUL 
VASANT VASANT JAYA BCNO 28-06-2001 919422878209 Indian OPEN SEAT

280911837 36878 MUBASHIRA MP BASHEER SAJIDHA BCNO 29-07-2000 919847885500 Indian OPEN SEAT

120511609 36880

BONTHU 
SATYA 
BHARGAVI

BONTHU 
SRINIVASA RAO

BONTHU SESHU 
KUMARI BCNO 13-11-2001 919493124445 Indian OPEN SEAT

280807234 36883
MUHAMMED 
MIDLAJ P SIDHEEQUE P SUHARA P BCNO 22-07-2000 919846637316 Indian OPEN SEAT

280707435 36886
JEFF GEO 
JOHN JOHN JOHNSY GNNO 15-06-1999 919495265395 Indian OPEN SEAT

311802827 36887
JANVI PANKAJ 
HAJIRAWALA

PANKAJ RATILAL 
HAJIRAWALA

AARTI PANKAJ 
HAJIRAWALA SCNO 03-11-2000 918530169385 Indian OPEN SEAT

360301745 36889
SUDEEPTA 
SAHU

RAJKISHORE 
SAHU

JYOTSHNA RANI 
PANDA GNNO 02-12-1998 916371799477 Indian OPEN SEAT

150203777 36890 NEHA KUMARI
UPENDRA 
KUMAR SINGH SUCHITRA KUMARI BCNO 20-01-2002 917070174656 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390363523 36894
PUSHPA 
CHANDELA

MAN SINGH 
CHANDELA RAJANTI DEVI BCNO 14-04-2001 919461249986 Indian OPEN SEAT

460811180 36895
PROJJWAL 
GANGULY

PRADIPTA 
NARAYAN 
GANGULY

SHARMISTHA 
GANGULY GNNO 02-04-2001 919432446891 Indian OPEN SEAT

450300087 36897 RAJAT KUMAR SUNIL KUMAR SATYAVATI BCNO 04-10-1997 917669042297 Indian OPEN SEAT

450101573 36898
AAVISHKAAR 
BARMAN JAIDEEP BARMAN

SHREEPARNNA 
BARMAN GNNO 08-04-2000 917906652088 Indian OPEN SEAT

390325778 36899
AMIT KUMAR 
DAS JEEBAN DAS PADMABATI DAS BCNO 18-07-2000 919414866445 Indian OPEN SEAT

390604428 36905
DHEERAJ 
NAGAR HASH RAJ NAGAR YASHODA NAGAR BCNO 03-11-1998 917426078304 Indian OPEN SEAT

390505146 36906 SONALI SINGH
VINOD KUMAR 
SINGH MANJU LATA SINGH BCNO 02-12-1999 918058770379 Indian OPEN SEAT

420502306 36907
RAMIDI 
ABHILASH

RAMIDI 
RAMANAIAH RAMIDI SARITHA EWNO 21-05-2001 919515851548 Indian OPEN SEAT

280600522 36910 ANANDHU A AJI BINDHU BCNO 27-10-1998 919744440205 Indian OPEN SEAT

120515608 36917

KOMMINENI 
SRIJA 
CHOWDARY

KOMMINENI 
RAVI KISHORE 
BABU KOMMINENI KAVITHA EWNO 25-01-2001 919848205797 Indian OPEN SEAT

230206729 36918
DEEPIKA 
YADAV JITENDER SINGH MANJU DEVI BCNO 02-11-2000 918510888005 Indian OPEN SEAT

120606145 36919
TIRAGATI 
DEEPTHI ALEX

TIRAGATI 
PRASADARAO TIRAGATI PADMA SCNO 11-04-2002 918500796011 Indian OPEN SEAT

441002402 36920
PRIYANSHI 
SHARMA

RAMKISHAN 
SHARMA PUSHPA DEVI GNNO 05-12-1999 916397074817 Indian OPEN SEAT

230206370 36922
ANKUSH 
SIWACH

PHOOL KAWAR 
SIWACH KAMLESH SIWACH GNNO 05-05-2000 918447037456 Indian OPEN SEAT

440825536 36924 SAKSHI VERMA
RAKESH KUMAR 
VERMA SARITA VERMA BCNO 14-10-1997 919807921983 Indian OPEN SEAT

Page 1342 of 7016



LIST FOR EIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR STRAY VACANCY UG 2019 (OPEN SEAT)
Rollno Rank Name FatherName MotherName CandCat Dob mobileNo Nationality AppliedCounselling

311111827 36926 RITU YADAV
DHARAMPAL 
SINGH DEWAKI YADAV BCNO 13-01-2000 917498206027 Indian OPEN SEAT

300311114 36933
SHREYANSH 
GARG RAJESH GARG ALKA GARG EWNO 21-07-2000 919399387342 Indian OPEN SEAT

281211217 36938 VIVEK N V VIJAYAN LATHIKA BCNO 23-12-2000 918129738207 Indian OPEN SEAT

390515167 36939 RENU SOLANKI SANJAY SOLANKI CHANDA DEVI BCNO 16-06-1999 919252035815 Indian OPEN SEAT

441106378 36940 KOPAL SINGH
VIMLENDRA 
KUMAR SINGH REKHA SINGH EWNO 13-03-1999 918707257822 Indian OPEN SEAT

120607847 36944
SWETA 
KUMARI RAJEEV RANJAN ARCHANA KUMARI BCNO 11-02-2002 919507529765 Indian OPEN SEAT

311108477 36948

MADANKAR 
SEJAL 
AVINASH AVINASH JYOTI GNNO 06-04-2001 918087259707 Indian OPEN SEAT

390351690 36949
MANISHA 
YADAV

MADAN LAL 
YADAV GEETA DEVI BCNO 27-10-2000 919785720196 Indian OPEN SEAT

280816964 36951 WAFA
MOHAMMED 
SHARIF P C REENA AKKALATH BCNO 29-11-1999 919744887332 Indian OPEN SEAT

150101792 36953 NAINCY ANIL KUMAR REETA DEVI BCNO 30-09-1998 917979028288 Indian OPEN SEAT

440811674 36954

KRISHNAN 
RAGHVENDRA 
SINGH YADAV

KAMLESH SINGH 
YADAV REKHA YADAV BCNO 10-08-1999 919511474097 Indian OPEN SEAT

120504733 36957

SAKETH 
PAVAN 
KUMAR 
NISANKAM

SRINIVASA RAO 
NISANKAM

VIJAYA LAKSHMI 
NISANKAM EWNO 05-01-2002 919866767734 Indian OPEN SEAT

390309468 36960
ADHYAYAN 
RAO

RAJESH KUMAR 
RAO SHARDA RAO BCNO 27-09-2000 917976845809 Indian OPEN SEAT

360407057 36962
SOBHANA 
PATEL

SIBA SHANKAR 
PATEL REETA PATEL BCNO 13-02-2001 917008518332 Indian OPEN SEAT

460809499 36963 TITHI KAR TAPAN KAR SUTAPA KAR GNNO 11-12-2000 919836195503 Indian OPEN SEAT
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260100532 36964 NEHA KUMARI
MANOJ KUMAR 
JHA SMITA JHA GNNO 31-03-2001 918529620662 Indian OPEN SEAT

441101529 36966
ARCHIT 
NISHAD SEWALAL NISHAD VEENA NISHAD BCNO 11-05-2002 919369306403 Indian OPEN SEAT

280808804 36970 NAVAJYOTH N GIREESAN N NISHA K BCNO 02-09-1999 919446732582 Indian OPEN SEAT

460401593 36974
LAXMIPRIYA 
PATI AMITABHA PATI SHARMISTHA PATI GNNO 31-07-2001 919732244878 Indian OPEN SEAT

390334106 36975
SONU 
DHAKAD

SOHAN LAL 
DHAKAD GOKHALI DEVI BCNO 22-07-2000 917878502556 Indian OPEN SEAT

460828635 36977
MOULI ROY 
CHOUDHURY

TAPAN ROY 
CHOUDHURY

ANIMA ROY 
CHOUDHURY GNNO 08-04-2001 919831606976 Indian OPEN SEAT

280801267 36978 NAMITH R RAJEEV K NISHA N CHIRAYIL BCNO 11-10-2000 919446070391 Indian OPEN SEAT

281116031 36979
SNEHA 
SANTHOSH

SANTHOSH 
CHERIAN

SUMA SANTHOSH 
CHERIAN GNNO 08-03-2000 919446396019 Indian OPEN SEAT

281116002 36981

DEVIKA 
SIDHARDHAN 
S

N SIDHARDHAN 
NAIR SM SANDHYA GNNO 07-06-1999 919495719494 Indian OPEN SEAT

380501962 36983 MANAV JINDIA RAJESH JINDIA RENU JINDIA GNNO 05-04-2001 917696447101 Indian OPEN SEAT

460809185 36985
SREEMONA 
DAS MOHAN LAL DAS TANUSRI DAS GNNO 16-01-2000 919831489831 Indian OPEN SEAT

420503671 36986
MANCHIKATLA 
 MEGHANA

MANCHIKATLA 
ARUNKUMAR MANCHIKATLA RAJASRI BCNO 11-06-1999

864999490339
49 Indian OPEN SEAT

460827154 36987
SOUVIK 
GHOSH

SAMIR KUMAR 
GHOSH ALPANA GHOSH BCNO 05-03-2000 918981437557 Indian OPEN SEAT

420129309 36988

VEMIREDDY 
BALACHANDR
A REDDY

VEMIREDDY 
SRINIVASA REDDY

VEMIREDDY 
MAMATHA EWNO 27-11-2000 919100170916 Indian OPEN SEAT

380500163 36989
ARSHPREET 
SINGH

KAWALPREET 
SINGH HARDIP KAUR GNNO 26-09-2001 919876779775 Indian OPEN SEAT

280202232 36993 DIVYA PAUL POLY P I SHIJI GNNO 16-09-2000 917034519759 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120506654 36994
MUDDADA 
SIRISHA MUDDADA RAMU MUDDADA SAROJINI BCNO 28-08-2002 919247860069 Indian OPEN SEAT

460601497 36996 SADIA YASMIN MD ABDUL BASIR SABINA YASMIN BCNO 26-12-1996 919093725188 Indian OPEN SEAT

200114203 36999
NISHANT 
KUMAR

AMARESH 
PRASAD SINGH SARITA DEVI BCNO 15-12-2000 919631052326 Indian OPEN SEAT

440806581 37002 ANKITA GUPTA PRADEEP GUPTA ANJU GUPTA BCNO 11-11-1998 918881262432 Indian OPEN SEAT

200101701 37005
REETIKA 
THAKUR BALWANT SINGH SEEMA GNNO 15-05-2000 917065281168 Indian OPEN SEAT

460804167 37006 SAIKAT GHOSH
SHYAMA PRASAD 
GHOSH SUJATA GHOSH GNNO 17-03-2001 916296548633 Indian OPEN SEAT

390313300 37011

PRASHANT 
CHANDRA 
MANAS

LALITESHWAR 
KUMAR RENU KUMARI BCNO 16-03-2001 917297823255 Indian OPEN SEAT

281200900 37012
ALEENA K 
JEEJO JEEJO K J SHIJI P K GNNO 06-07-1999 918547440361 Indian OPEN SEAT

170104764 37014
CHANCHAL 
SINHA

MANHARAN LAL 
SINHA

ANNAPURNA DEVI 
SINHA BCNO 08-08-1999 917694864968 Indian OPEN SEAT

420124465 37019
AMIT 
MAHAPATRA

BENUDHAR 
MAHAPATRA

GAUTAMI 
MAHAPATRA GNNO 15-02-2002 919402050174 Indian OPEN SEAT

200146102 37024 AKANKSHA SUBASH RAM VIMLA DEVI SCNO 05-09-2000 919997066872 Indian OPEN SEAT

390602221 37025
MEGHWAL 
RAKESH MANGI LAL LEELA DEVI SCNO 17-06-2001 919887082016 Indian OPEN SEAT

310401182 37027

WAKLE 
SHUBHANGI 
HARI HARI HIRA GNNO 03-11-2000 919370964109 Indian OPEN SEAT

300204828 37029
BHOOPENDRA 
SINGH RAKESH PUSHPA DEVI BCNO 05-12-1995 918435611678 Indian OPEN SEAT

311511295 37030 TANVI VINAY ARCHANA GNNO 13-01-2001 917038039944 Indian OPEN SEAT

200144118 37032 AAKANKSHA SURENDER LAKRA HARKAUR GNNO 23-03-2000 918222051100 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390202676 37033
ASHOK 
KUMAR ISAR RAM SARASWATI DEVI SCNO 04-04-2000 918952086306 Indian OPEN SEAT

390308408 37034
JANMEJAYA 
MEHER

SUSHANTA 
MEHER LOBANI MEHER BCNO 30-07-1996 917751876373 Indian OPEN SEAT

311104739 37035

PRASAD 
TEJASHWINI 
SHAMBHU

SHAMBHUMOHA
N PRASAD SUMAN PRASAD EWNO 10-03-2001 919511730690 Indian OPEN SEAT

310205794 37036

PARTH 
PRASHANT 
BIBEKAR

PRASHANT 
PRABHAKAR 
BIBEKAR

NIVEDITA PRASHANT 
BIBEKAR BCNO 11-07-2001 917020082108 Indian OPEN SEAT

390347665 37038 HITPAL SINGH LAXMAN SINGH DASHRATH KANWAR GNNO 01-08-1995 919950858532 Indian OPEN SEAT

390354896 37044

HIMANSHU 
KRISHNA 
GOYAL

MADAN KRISHNA 
GOYAL SUNITA GOYAL GNNO 22-01-2000 917375014243 Indian OPEN SEAT

300105216 37048
PUSHPENDRA 
PAL SINGH PHOOL SINGH HIRA DEVI BCNO 05-05-2001 917987179774 Indian OPEN SEAT

230208702 37049 AHMED ALI SHOKAT ALI RUKSHANA BEGUM BCNO 28-07-1999 918851513460 Indian OPEN SEAT

280906702 37054
MOHAMMED 
DILSAD C ABDUL KAREEM C UMMU HABEEBA N BCNO 27-06-1998 919567237049 Indian OPEN SEAT

150202432 37055
RISHABH 
RANJAN SUSHIL KUMAR VINA DEVI BCNO 07-04-2001 917463054841 Indian OPEN SEAT

440402701 37061
TANISHKA 
RASTOGI

SHOBHIT 
RASTOGI MEENU RASTOGI GNNO 04-07-2001 919560067850 Indian OPEN SEAT

420120469 37062
NIMMAGADD
A YASASWINI

NIMMAGADDA 
RAMU GUDAPATI POORNIMA GNNO 11-05-2001 918099785674 Indian OPEN SEAT

440703773 37063 SURABHI SATISH KUMAR USHA DEVI BCNO 27-08-1996 919653087397 Indian OPEN SEAT

390505769 37065

KUMARI 
CHANDRA 
VERMA

RAVINDRA 
KUMAR VERMA KUSUM KUMARI BCNO 26-10-2000 918709333712 Indian OPEN SEAT

390504788 37072 JYOTI NAGAR ARVIND NAGAR ANITA NAGAR BCNO 14-08-2001 918107362321 Indian OPEN SEAT
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380201774 37077
MAYANK 
GARG JAGDISH RAI BABLI GNNO 06-06-2002 917814984730 Indian OPEN SEAT

311020676 37080

PRAJAPATI 
RIDDHI 
RAMAVTAR

PRAJAPATI 
RAMAVTAR 
BANARASI

PRAJAPATI KUNJAL 
RAMAVTAR GNNO 14-11-2001 919869517411 Indian OPEN SEAT

440819352 37083
POORVI 
SACHAN MADAN SINGH NEETU SACHAN BCNO 03-09-2002 917518224293 Indian OPEN SEAT

390503367 37090
POORNIMA 
BHATI

KISHAN PAL 
BHATI SUNITA BHATI EWNO 03-08-2000 919891830462 Indian OPEN SEAT

311405212 37094

KACHARE 
SHIVDATTA 
RAMCHANDRA RAMCHANDRA GOKULA BCNO 29-08-2000 919769888601 Indian OPEN SEAT

380202472 37096 GIRISH CHUGH PARMOD CHUGH RAJNI CHUGH GNNO 21-06-2001 919815739466 Indian OPEN SEAT

150221821 37099 JULEE KUMARI
MUNNA KUMAR 
MEHTA BABITA DEVI BCNO 05-03-1998 917004251563 Indian OPEN SEAT

380203093 37102
ANUKSHA 
GUPTA RAJESH GUPTA SANJU GUPTA GNNO 08-11-2001 919416167815 Indian OPEN SEAT

281205953 37104
ARDHRA ROSE 
T J JOY T K SHEELA E P GNNO 07-08-2000 917560911649 Indian OPEN SEAT

311403127 37107
SHUBHANGI 
VATSAL NITEESH VATSAL MADHULIKA VATSAL GNNO 13-09-2000 918454895620 Indian OPEN SEAT

300200524 37109 INDRANIL KAR DEBASHISH KAR JOOLI KAR GNNO 15-04-2001 919425744060 Indian OPEN SEAT

441111485 37111
VISHAL 
MISHRA RAKESH MISHRA RENU MISHRA GNNO 27-05-1997 918840750494 Indian OPEN SEAT

310801071 37115

BHUWAD 
SUDARSHAN 
MAHENDRA MAHENDRA GEETA BCNO 29-07-2000 918805835507 Indian OPEN SEAT

230202201 37118 PRIYANKA NARESH SUMAN BCNO 01-07-1999 919817832518 Indian OPEN SEAT
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230203287 37121
LAKSHITA 
DHULL

GURJEET SINGH 
DHULL SURAKSHA DEVI GNNO 03-04-2002 919416561934 Indian OPEN SEAT

390302403 37122
ANSHUL 
GUPTA SANJAY GUPTA SAVITA GUPTA GNNO 09-12-2000 919414764831 Indian OPEN SEAT

160115050 37124 TALIB TARSEM KUMAR MANJU BALA GNNO 01-01-2001 917009701033 Indian OPEN SEAT

440703028 37129
SHASHANK 
SINGH MARTAND SINGH LALMATI DEVI BCNO 20-06-2000 917089991926 Indian OPEN SEAT

200141943 37130 SANCHI
VINAY KUMAR 
NASSA SHALINI GNNO 21-06-1998 918683880777 Indian OPEN SEAT

360301275 37135
KARUNAKAR 
SAHOO

BHAGIRATHI 
SAHOO JHUNU SAHOO BCNO 08-02-2000 917538954644 Indian OPEN SEAT

390409322 37136 YUSUF ALI
GANNI 
MOHAMMED NURJAHAN BANO BCNO 01-01-1995 919079909183 Indian OPEN SEAT

120510022 37142
PULAKHANDA
M HARSHITHA

PULAKHANDAM 
SRINIVAS

PULAKHANDAM 
SUJATHA GNNO 01-10-2002 918500705994 Indian OPEN SEAT

440705001 37143
MOHD WASIF 
SAEED ASIF SAEED SUFIA BEGUM GNNO 27-09-2000 919919291199 Indian OPEN SEAT

200127904 37144 OJASWINI RAJEEV KUMAR ANITA GNNO 07-04-2001 917082956323 Indian OPEN SEAT

200100011 37145 DINKY SINGH BHAGWAN SINGH SHAKUNTLA SINGH GNNO 06-09-1999 918700584032 Indian OPEN SEAT

280813200 37146
AKHILA 
SHEREEF K V SHEREEF K V ASMABI E K BCNO 29-09-2000 919446783005 Indian OPEN SEAT

281104256 37155
HARIKRISHNA
N R G

RAJENDRAN NAIR 
N GIRIJA J L BCNO 21-01-2000 919961522896 Indian OPEN SEAT

390329794 37156 IMRAN KHAN CHHOTU KHAN JAMEELA BANO BCNO 01-09-2001 918386989956 Indian OPEN SEAT
390317881 37157 SHRUTI JAIN MUKESH JAIN RITU JAIN GNNO 08-09-1999 919414215435 Indian OPEN SEAT

390347719 37161 NITIN KUMAR
VISHNU KUMAR 
GARG MEERA EWNO 16-11-1999 919887772758 Indian OPEN SEAT

200125412 37165 ISHAN KUMAR MUKESH KUMAR PALLAVI KUMARI GNNO 05-01-2000 917488869115 Indian OPEN SEAT
160110290 37166 MEHAK MOHAN GURMEET KAUR BCNO 25-06-2002 919416109732 Indian OPEN SEAT
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150202091 37169
HARSHIT 
BARNAWAL MUNESH KUMAR ARPANA DEVI BCNO 07-11-1998 916202111170 Indian OPEN SEAT

280900385 37170
MOHAMMED 
AL AMEEN P ALAVIKUTTY P AMINA BCNO 02-03-1998 917025389293 Indian OPEN SEAT

281209011 37173 ADHARSH P S SURENDRAN P R SHEEJA A G BCNO 07-05-2001 919495766154 Indian OPEN SEAT

200141332 37177
SIMRAN 
UPPAL SANJIV UPPAL VIMI UPPAL GNNO 05-11-2000 919968289118 Indian OPEN SEAT

390511688 37179
MEENAKSHI 
SARAN

PRATIBHA 
RANJAN SINHA SADHNA SARAN EWNO 28-12-1989 918949165099 Indian OPEN SEAT

390305973 37180 ANKIT KUMAR PRADIP KUMAR ANITA KUMARI BCNO 06-10-2001 919784048856 Indian OPEN SEAT

360504584 37184

PRITISH 
KUMAR 
SAHOO

PRADEEP KUMAR 
SAHOO REENALATA SAHOO BCNO 20-03-2000 918117003639 Indian OPEN SEAT

200133717 37187
DIGVIJAY 
SINGH ARORA

RAVINDER PAL 
SINGH

SAVINDER KAUR 
ARORA EWNO 21-03-1999 919988551119 Indian OPEN SEAT

270302880 37190
PRANAV G 
BALIGA

GURUPRASAD 
BALIGA PADMASHREE EWNO 14-09-2001 919482007857 Indian OPEN SEAT

450203134 37193
YASHSWI 
BAMETHA

MOHAN CH 
BAMETHA HIMANI BAMETHA GNNO 07-09-2000 919917552988 Indian OPEN SEAT

390517440 37196
ANUGYA 
SHARMA

MAHESH 
SHARMA VINEETA SHARMA GNNO 13-02-2001

034398295703
43 Indian OPEN SEAT

170202552 37198
ARPITA 
JAISWAL SANJAY JAISWAL JASWANTI JAISWAL BCNO 25-05-2001 916267567756 Indian OPEN SEAT

311212376 37199

AKSHAY 
ANANDRAO 
DOLARKAR ANANDRAO SARIKA GNNO 29-05-1999 919307061479 Indian OPEN SEAT

280408484 37201
SADIA ABDUL 
NASAR ABDUL NASAR A K HAFSATH M BCNO 09-11-1999 919497281186 Indian OPEN SEAT
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150206085 37202
NEERAJ 
KUMAR

SUKH SAGAR 
PRASAD SUNITA DEVI BCNO 02-04-1999 918757221537 Indian OPEN SEAT

120514154 37204
GANGIREDDY 
MOUNIKA

GANGIREDDY 
SEKHAR REDDY

GANGIREDDY 
MADHAVI GNNO 28-02-2002 919440254433 Indian OPEN SEAT

280909729 37207 NIHALA MOIDEEN KUTTY RASEENA BCNO 20-12-1999 917012759342 Indian OPEN SEAT

280901682 37210 JASEELA P P
MOHAMMED 
ASHARAF P P SAKEENA K BCNO 12-08-1999 919995644786 Indian OPEN SEAT

360403365 37217
SUBHADRA 
KUNDU

BRUNDABAN 
KUNDU SULOCHANA KUNDU BCNO 04-03-2000 919853779100 Indian OPEN SEAT

200115242 37218 PARAS
OMDUTT 
SHARMA SARITA EWNO 01-04-2000 918800261944 Indian OPEN SEAT

120603847 37220
KONDAYAPALE
PU SARITHA

KONDAYAPALEPU 
SRINIVASU

KONDAYAPALEPU 
SITARATNAM BCNO 19-04-2001 919989799649 Indian OPEN SEAT

280603636 37222
ANAGHA 
ANTONY P ANTONY AGNES C BCNO 02-08-1999 919947563226 Indian OPEN SEAT

300109643 37223 ISMAT KHAN
GHULAM AHMED 
KHAN ISHRAT ZAMA GNNO 15-04-1998 918889107858 Indian OPEN SEAT

460101925 37231 DEBJIT DUTTA
CHANCHAL 
DUTTA CHANDRIKA DUTTA GNNO 08-08-2001 919831286145 Indian OPEN SEAT

420118287 37232
AILENI KAVYA 
SREE

AILENI 
VENKATESHWAR 
RAO AILENI BHAGYAMMA GNNO 06-02-2001 918639745900 Indian OPEN SEAT

230100998 37235
ISHITA 
SHARMA

SURENDER 
KUMAR SHARMA SEEMA SHARMA GNNO 02-11-2001 919971405559 Indian OPEN SEAT

390503324 37236
KAHKASHAN 
ALAM IFTEKHAR ALAM NUZHAT ARA EWNO 12-10-1999 919113795449 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120501158 37237

KONDREDDY 
SAI HEMANTH 
REDDY

KONDREDDY 
KOTESWARA 
REDDY

KONDREDDY VENKATA 
RAMANAMMA GNNO 01-07-2001 919182373498 Indian OPEN SEAT

120200313 37238 M DIVYA M VASUDEV M ANURADHA BCNO 25-08-2000 919490080843 Indian OPEN SEAT

120600027 37240

MALLIDI 
GEETHIKALEKY
A

MALLIDI D A V 
PRASAD REDDY MALLIDI NALINI EWNO 16-10-2002 919493817890 Indian OPEN SEAT

390513843 37241
MUSKAN 
AGRAWAL

SUBHASH 
CHANDRA 
AGRAWAL SAPNA AGRAWAL GNNO 24-07-1998 916263378608 Indian OPEN SEAT

311122724 37242
SRUSHTEE 
BHAISWAR

PRAVEEN 
BHAISWAR SANGITA BHAISWAR BCNO 08-08-2000 919850066267 Indian OPEN SEAT

200109112 37243 ABHISHEK MANOJ KUMAR PRYAG VERMA GNNO 27-07-1999 918750186001 Indian OPEN SEAT

460401157 37247
SUCHISMITA 
KHAN BASUDEV KHAN SONALI KHAN BCNO 01-09-2000 919153135191 Indian OPEN SEAT

390362749 37254
MAHENDRA 
SAINI

SHANKAR LAL 
SAINI SHARVANI DEVI BCNO 11-11-1998 917611029418 Indian OPEN SEAT

120513941 37257

VARRI 
VENKATA 
ROSHINI

VARRI 
SATYANARAYANA VARRI RAMA LAKSHMI BCNO 24-06-2000 919440402391 Indian OPEN SEAT

200145684 37260 RAJUL JAIN PANKAJ JAIN RITU JAIN GNNO 02-11-1998 919643506634 Indian OPEN SEAT

150238078 37263 AYUSH PARAG SHAILESH KUMAR ALKA KUMARI GNNO 02-05-2000 919955816150 Indian OPEN SEAT

390329686 37264
RAVI 
KUMAWAT

OM PRAKASH 
KUMAWAT ANITA DEVI BCNO 15-08-1998 917073112651 Indian OPEN SEAT

390304689 37266

SUDHAKAR 
KUMAR 
YADAV KAILASH YADAV TETRI DEVI BCNO 07-01-2000 919523258149 Indian OPEN SEAT

440106627 37272
SHREYA 
UPADHYAY

SHYAM NATH 
UPADHYAY

PUSHPA DEVI 
UPADHYAY GNNO 22-07-1999 919654068119 Indian OPEN SEAT
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300405057 37273
PANKAJ 
TIWARI

PARSHURAM 
TIWARI ANITA TIWARI EWNO 17-05-1997 917898422771 Indian OPEN SEAT

390321189 37274
ROSHAN 
YADAV

BHAGIRATH MAL 
YADAV RAMESHWARI YADAV BCNO 14-11-1997 918559807091 Indian OPEN SEAT

120609771 37275
NISSY 
ELISHEBA N PRASADA RAO N J SANTHOSHAMMA T GNNO 22-06-2000 918500669370 Indian OPEN SEAT

280801101 37276 ANJANA ROY ROY T BINDU KURIAKOSE GNNO 25-01-1999 919446664652 Indian OPEN SEAT

311514318 37277
WAYAL RIYA 
MUKUND MUKUND VIJAYSHREE GNNO 18-06-2001 919766587811 Indian OPEN SEAT

420105928 37279
KESARI 
SAIRAM KESARI MARUTHI KESARI SAVITHA BCNO 30-01-2000 918099023849 Indian OPEN SEAT

230206311 37280 KANIKA PARVEEN KUMAR RAJESH DEVI BCNO 06-07-2001 919812633570 Indian OPEN SEAT

280810886 37282
FATHIMATH 
SHAHANA T

MUHAMMED 
BASHEER HASEENA BCNO 08-10-2000 919946001277 Indian OPEN SEAT

270232000 37286 YUVRAJ D DAYANAND S HARSHAL D GNNO 03-10-2000 919741144675 Indian OPEN SEAT

120516878 37289
VALLAPUREDD
Y MOHITHA

VALLAPUREDDY 
LAKSHMIKANTHA 
REDDY

VALLAPUREDDY 
RAMADEVI EWNO 09-09-1999 919100860039 Indian OPEN SEAT

460812011 37290
SUBHAJYOTI 
MAJI

ADHAR 
CHANDRA MAJI PRABHATI MAJI GNNO 29-02-1996 919874708903 Indian OPEN SEAT

150236304 37300
ARYAMAN 
MISHRA UDAYAN MISHRA MEENU MISHRA GNNO 10-12-2000 919835063893 Indian OPEN SEAT

120401200 37301
MANDYAM 
HITISH YADAV

MANDYAM 
GOVINDA SWAMY MANDYAM JEEVITHA BCNO 09-08-1999 919000874363 Indian OPEN SEAT

281100459 37302
MEGHANA 
KRISHNA

RADHAKRISHNA 
PILLAI R PRASANTHI R GNNO 01-02-2002 919446926447 Indian OPEN SEAT

140302109 37304

FARZINA 
YEASMIN 
LASKAR

ATIKUR RAHMAN 
LASKAR

MOMTAJ BEGAM 
LASKAR EWNO 18-11-1998 919101439180 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390302037 37305 NEETU LAMBA
CHANDRA 
PRAKASH LAMBA MANESH DEVI BCNO 11-09-1999 919680052617 Indian OPEN SEAT

440404033 37306 MANYA TYAGI NIMIT TYAGI NEETU TYAGI GNNO 25-06-2000 919818074841 Indian OPEN SEAT

200153542 37309
SHIKHA 
KADYAN GULAB SINGH INDU KADYAN EWNO 27-10-1999 917206766036 Indian OPEN SEAT

441101142 37311
APARNA 
SINGH

SURENDRA 
PRATAP SINGH NEELAM SINGH EWNO 05-03-1999 919839060124 Indian OPEN SEAT

230207484 37312 SHIWANI
MAHENDER 
SINGH SAMRIWAL SUNITA DEVI BCNO 30-03-1997 919910750645 Indian OPEN SEAT

390513611 37314 SEJAL SINGH
VIJAY KUMAR 
SINGH SHARDA DEVI EWNO 17-09-2000 918290501784 Indian OPEN SEAT

150225515 37315
RHEA S 
TIWARY

MANMOHAN 
TIWARY SANA H TIWARY GNNO 27-10-1998 919852370007 Indian OPEN SEAT

120602797 37318
SURYASNATA 
RAUL

PRAFULLA 
KUMAR RAUL BHAGABATI JENA EWNO 01-07-2001 917978881629 Indian OPEN SEAT

200127745 37323 KAJAL
RAMESHWAR 
SINGH MALGEETA BCNO 21-09-2000 919717743831 Indian OPEN SEAT

310103034 37325
AAKANKSHA 
ATUL KHALKAR ATUL KHALKAR KRANTI KHALKAR GNNO 25-03-2002 919834690875 Indian OPEN SEAT

140213705 37326
OINAM 
POIREITON

O JUGINDRO 
SINGH O RENU DEVI BCNO 18-01-2000 919856140596 Indian OPEN SEAT

160114087 37328
PARAS 
AGGARWAL

RAKESH 
AGGARWAL ANJU AGGARWAL GNNO 26-07-2001 917888945874 Indian OPEN SEAT

311406883 37329
ABHINAV 
MAYUR SANJEEV KUMAR

SUNITA SANJEEV 
KUMAR GNNO 05-01-2000 919158281965 Indian OPEN SEAT

390512928 37330 PARUL MANOJ KUMAR SUNITA EWNO 01-01-1999 919416136136 Indian OPEN SEAT

270505685 37331
ANSHWANA 
TRIPATHI

VIJAY PRAKASH 
TRIPATHI

PRIYA PANKAJ 
TRIPATHI GNNO 13-02-2001 919483443050 Indian OPEN SEAT
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220400795 37332

PATEL 
JIMMYBEN 
PANKAJKUMA
R

PATEL 
PANKAJKUMAR PATEL ANITABEN GNNO 13-08-2000 919825987525 Indian OPEN SEAT

390353896 37335 PEERDAN KALURAM MAYA DEVI SCNO 01-01-2000 917790828421 Indian OPEN SEAT

390504971 37338
NIKITA 
MAUTHIYA GYAN SINGH MAMTA LAKWAD STNO 20-01-2001 918769893542 Indian OPEN SEAT

390315195 37341
ANJALI 
SHARMA

BHAWANI 
SHANKAR 
SHARMA KALPANA SHARMA GNNO 05-12-1999 919928499354 Indian OPEN SEAT

270503006 37342
ASHISH 
KUMAR

CHIKKAVEERAYYA 
 U MATHAPATHI GURUDEVI V M BCNO 03-04-2001 919945123596 Indian OPEN SEAT

281207804 37344
AHAMED 
SHEHZAD ABDUL KHADER FAULINIZA BCNO 14-12-1999 919895846394 Indian OPEN SEAT

390507731 37348
TANYA 
BHADOURIA

DINESH 
BHADOURIA REENA BHADOURIA EWNO 31-07-1999 918171118604 Indian OPEN SEAT

320100348 37350
P MELODY 
DEVI P CHAOBA SINGH P INAKHUNBI DEVI BCNO 05-01-1999 917002881815 Indian OPEN SEAT

220901441 37353

SHRUTI 
KUMARI 
MISHRA MANOJ KUMAR PUNITA MISHRA GNNO 07-07-2000 919909677815 Indian OPEN SEAT

390511724 37354
SAKSHI 
AGRAHARI RAMESH KUMAR AMARAWATI GNNO 05-01-2000 918290213984 Indian OPEN SEAT

300111605 37360 SANJU DANGI BALVEER DANGI PISTA DANGI BCNO 21-03-1999 919981271094 Indian OPEN SEAT

390504498 37361

HARSHITA 
RAGHUVANSH 
MISHRA

HARI SHANKER 
MISHRA ANITA MISHRA GNNO 31-07-1999 919415027782 Indian OPEN SEAT

200151120 37366 RAO MAYANK
NARENDRA 
KUMAR YADAV SUNITA YADAV BCNO 02-04-2000 918860948990 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311800499 37368

KRISH 
NARENDRA 
NATH MISHRA

NARENDRA NATH 
MISHRA ARUNA MISHRA GNNO 19-04-2001 918707287693 Indian OPEN SEAT

390411494 37370
MANISH 
AGARWAL

RAMESH CHAND 
AGARWAL MAYA DEVI EWNO 13-06-1999 918302586439 Indian OPEN SEAT

200153970 37377 SHILPA SATISH KUMAR SHEELA DEVI EWNO 11-11-1997 918800915367 Indian OPEN SEAT

430102314 37380
NILANJANA 
PAUL

NITAI KRISHNA 
PAUL SOMA PAUL EWNO 17-08-2000 919436456466 Indian OPEN SEAT

420501372 37385
VASAM 
NIKHITHA VASAM VISHNU VASAM RAJITHA BCNO 14-11-2000 919949638966 Indian OPEN SEAT

120105336 37386
KOPPISETTI 
SATYA TEJA

KOPPISETTI SRI 
RAMA KRISHNA

KOPPISETTI HEMA 
LATHA BCNO 17-03-1999 919908262966 Indian OPEN SEAT

311022908 37387
HRITHIK VIVEK 
KULKARNI VIVEK KULKARNI VARSHA KULKARNI GNNO 08-03-2001 918879078087 Indian OPEN SEAT

220104378 37389

SINGH 
NIHARIKAKUM
ARI 
NIHARSINGH

NIHAR VALMIKI 
SINGH NISHA NIHAR SINGH GNNO 05-06-2001 919427829905 Indian OPEN SEAT

460400098 37390
SUBHADIP 
CHAUDHURI

SANDIP 
CHAUDHURI KARABI CHAUDHURI GNNO 12-01-2000 919932749026 Indian OPEN SEAT

390516746 37393
DIVYA 
DHAKAD

RAJ MUKUT 
DHAKAD VIJAY LAXMI BCNO 18-08-2000 919057090339 Indian OPEN SEAT

311502925 37394

TANUSHREE 
PANKAJ 
GOLHAR PANKAJ GOLHAR

SHITAL PANKAJ 
GOLHAR GNNO 25-08-2001 918055973171 Indian OPEN SEAT

390310269 37395
SHIVENDRA 
RAUNIYAR

AMARNATH 
RAUNIYAR KUSUM DEVI BCNO 15-05-2000 919928169075 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120507558 37397
SATTENAPALLI 
TARUN

SATTENAPALLI 
SATYANARAYANA

SATTENAPALLI 
SRILAKSHMI BCNO 02-11-2001 919666471417 Indian OPEN SEAT

120516163 37398
MAHITHA 
CHITTURI

SESHA 
SAILENDRA 
KUMAR CHITTURI NIRMALA CHITTURI GNNO 20-06-2001 919440528980 Indian OPEN SEAT

311500649 37403
ANIRUDDHA 
LAXMAN PATIL LAXMAN GAURI GNNO 28-01-2002 919730425043 Indian OPEN SEAT

280803775 37404
NIHALA ASEES 
C K ABDUL ASSIS C K NAJEERA P K BCNO 24-12-2000 919447931372 Indian OPEN SEAT

420117755 37408
AAYUSHI 
VERMA

ALOK KUMAR 
VERMA SUNITA VERMA GNNO 13-04-2000 919390812176 Indian OPEN SEAT

280703526 37410
ANTON BIJU 
PALLIKUNNEL

BIJU 
PALLIKUNNEL 
ANTO JOLY ROSE ANTONY GNNO 06-08-2001 919746878740 Indian OPEN SEAT

120106631 37411

KOSANA 
DIVYA SRI 
CHANDRA

KOSANA 
CHANDRA 
SEKHARA RAO KOSANA LAKSHMI EWNO 18-05-2001 917382206873 Indian OPEN SEAT

120607266 37413

MODEKURTHI 
APARNA 
SRAVANI

M SATYA SHIV 
NAG DEEPAK M RAMA DEVI EWNO 14-05-2001 919494774496 Indian OPEN SEAT

360302071 37417
KOYYA 
KALYANI K DHARMA RAJU K DURGA DEVI BCNO 17-04-2001 918594955263 Indian OPEN SEAT

410105103 37418 P SAHANA
K PRATHEEP 
KUMAR P THIBALAKSHMI GNNO 19-04-2001 919940038965 Indian OPEN SEAT

200136599 37421
VIBHANSHU 
SINGH

SURANDRAPAL 
SINGH GEETA SINGH GNNO 13-09-1999 919718039772 Indian OPEN SEAT

150230838 37424 AMARJEET JHA UDAI KUMAR JHA SARITA DEVI EWNO 18-03-1999 917033663348 Indian OPEN SEAT
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460600037 37425
SOUVIK 
KARMAKAR SUNIL KARMAKAR MOUSUMI KARMAKAR GNNO 16-11-1999 919830457758 Indian OPEN SEAT

440807043 37426 UDIT KANOJIA
VIRENDRA 
KANOJIA SANDHYA KANOJIA SCNO 21-09-2001 918765973158 Indian OPEN SEAT

390506240 37428
HIMANI 
NAGRE T K NAGRE SHAKUN NAGRE SCNO 25-07-1998 918889510697 Indian OPEN SEAT

440500743 37429
SHIVANGI 
JAISWAL AMBRISH RAJLAXMI DEVI BCNO 22-12-1999 918574657371 Indian OPEN SEAT

280706168 37430
KIRON 
MOHAN P MOHANAN P N SHEEJA BCNO 18-11-1999 919446747439 Indian OPEN SEAT

170205543 37434 VEDIKA GUPTA
KEDARNATH 
GUPTA BHUMISUTA GUPTA BCNO 11-03-2000 919406080192 Indian OPEN SEAT

160114334 37435
RAJAT 
GROVER ASHOK GROVER MANISHA GROVER GNNO 02-09-2000 919467576898 Indian OPEN SEAT

140201330 37436 ARIFA ASHRAF
ASHRAF UDDIN 
AHMED KHURSHIDA PARVIN GNNO 13-08-1999 919435126456 Indian OPEN SEAT

390501766 37438
RAKHI 
GOSWAMI

ASHOK KUMAR 
GOSWAMI URMILA GOSWAMI GNNO 01-12-1999 916260169544 Indian OPEN SEAT

200148876 37441
DEVRAJ 
KUMAR

RANVEER KUMAR 
SINGH MANJU SINHA BCNO 21-12-1998 917631387585 Indian OPEN SEAT

440805747 37446
SANSKAR 
SURYAVANSHI VIJAY SINGH NANDINI SINGH GNNO 01-03-2000 918924099335 Indian OPEN SEAT

440807586 37447 ISHITA SHUKLA
SHASHI KANT 
SHUKLA KIRAN SHUKLA GNNO 21-11-2000 919415576155 Indian OPEN SEAT

390321544 37451
SANTOSH 
SANKHWAR

RAJBIR 
SANKHWAR PUSHPA DEVI SCNO 12-11-1999 919950775745 Indian OPEN SEAT

281100635 37453 ASHA JIJI R P RAJEE V K R PADMAJA BCNO 31-12-1999 919446574750 Indian OPEN SEAT

440304520 37458
HUSAIN 
HAIDER YAMEEN HAIDER SHAMA ZEHRA GNNO 15-07-1998 918630308144 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120103542 37459

KOPPURAVURI 
 
HARICHANDA
NASRI

KOPPURAVURI 
SAI KISHORE

KOPPURAVURI 
SWATHANTRA 
BHARATHI EWNO 21-04-2002 919951605848 Indian OPEN SEAT

280611465 37460
THAHZIN 
THAHA THAHA NEJUMAL BEEGAM BCNO 28-08-1999 919847106325 Indian OPEN SEAT

200112534 37462
ABHISHEK 
GAUTAM CHANDRA KANT PARVEEN KAUR SCNO 28-02-2001 919560938589 Indian OPEN SEAT

420120503 37463
SWAGAT 
PRADHAN

SARAT CHANDRA 
PRADHAN

SUBHASHREE 
PRADHAN GNNO 19-11-1999 919848029515 Indian OPEN SEAT

380501850 37464
MAHAK 
SANDHU

HARJOT SINGH 
SANDHU

SUKHDEEP KAUR 
SANDHU GNNO 09-03-2001 919878700033 Indian OPEN SEAT

440101110 37465
MEGHA 
SHARMA

RITESH 
SARASWAT SHEELTA SARASWAT EWNO 05-05-1999 918445934909 Indian OPEN SEAT

390502648 37467 HARSHITA JAIN
PRADEEP KUMAR 
JAIN MANJU JAIN GNNO 10-05-2000 919462514960 Indian OPEN SEAT

300305415 37471 AJAY SINGH SHYAMBIR SINGH VIMLESH EWNO 13-07-2001 917999765473 Indian OPEN SEAT

390354316 37472
JEETENDRA 
SAINI

RAGHUVEER 
SINGH SAINI RUMA SAINI BCNO 01-12-2000 918302697406 Indian OPEN SEAT

200117138 37473
SHIVANI 
YADAV MANMOHAN PAPITA YADAV BCNO 20-06-2001 919868614852 Indian OPEN SEAT

281105483 37475 DEVIKA B S
SURESH KUMAR 
K S BINDHU O S GNNO 27-04-1999 917559852002 Indian OPEN SEAT

390602472 37477
TANVEER 
FARIDI MO SUHAIL KHAN NISHAT KHAN GNNO 06-08-2001 919827048460 Indian OPEN SEAT

390408386 37478 MAHAVEER
PUKH RAJ 
DHARIWAL PAPPU DEVI EWNO 26-01-2002 919799471268 Indian OPEN SEAT

160103449 37479 VITAN LUTHRA
AGYA RAM 
LUTHRA

DAVINDER KAUR 
LUTHRA GNNO 31-01-2000 918607977151 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390340698 37480
SHUBHAM 
SHARMA

RAMAWATAR 
SHARMA MEENA DEVI GNNO 18-11-1998 919116152417 Indian OPEN SEAT

311100156 37487 RAJAT ROGE KISHOR ROGE VAISHALI ROGE BCNO 12-03-2001 919423409977 Indian OPEN SEAT
390205610 37489 PREMSUKH OM PRAKASH UMA DEVI SCNO 25-03-1999 917615874602 Indian OPEN SEAT

120106675 37494

VANGALA 
RITHVIK RAM 
REDDY

VANGALA 
PARAMESWARA 
REDDY VANGALA PUNITA GNNO 26-04-2002 917386634722 Indian OPEN SEAT

390313039 37497
YOGESH 
SHARMA

SHYAM SUNDAR 
SHARMA ANJANA SHARMA GNNO 15-06-2002 919784812515 Indian OPEN SEAT

390315895 37499

KUMAR 
SHUBHAM 
SAGAR GOPAL MANDAL ARCHANA KUMARI BCNO 22-03-2000 917230927809 Indian OPEN SEAT

300104942 37500 SRISHTI DUBEY
RAJ KUMAR 
DUBEY NEHA DUBEY EWNO 06-03-2000 919827720222 Indian OPEN SEAT

440818949 37501 DIKSHA PATEL
RAM BAHADUR 
VERMA POONAM VERMA BCNO 13-09-1999 918707565824 Indian OPEN SEAT

300100802 37502
MANUJ 
CHATURVEDI D K CHATURVEDI SUSHMA CHATURVEDI GNNO 09-03-2001 917745947338 Indian OPEN SEAT

390106338 37505
RAGHAV 
SOMANI SURESH SOMANI RATAN DEVI SOMANI EWNO 27-09-1997 918769562265 Indian OPEN SEAT

120404186 37512
KAMBALA 
PREETHI

K HARINATH 
REDDY K GEETHA GNNO 13-04-2000 919949538969 Indian OPEN SEAT

170305144 37513 DAKSH LOHAN KAPIL KRISHAN SANGEETA LOHAN GNNO 19-08-2000 919044447089 Indian OPEN SEAT

280707368 37515

ANAGHA 
SUKUMARAN 
K

LATE 
SUKUMARAN P MINI K EWNO 13-06-1998 919495650254 Indian OPEN SEAT

441001314 37517
RISHIKA 
KUMAR SAGAR KUMAR BIPASHA KUMAR GNNO 16-08-2001 919999075588 Indian OPEN SEAT

390317284 37521 NEHA MODI ASHOK MODI VEENA MODI GNNO 03-05-1999 919166592865 Indian OPEN SEAT
200130050 37522 PINKI KAPTAN SINGH SAROJ BCNO 05-12-1999 918851010477 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270245827 37523 JAYANTH R RANGAPPA E DRAKSHAYANAMMA STNO 07-07-2001 919591409518 Indian OPEN SEAT

200138281 37524 SHUBHAM
RAVINDRA 
KUMAR PRATIBHA GNNO 27-08-2001 917011221594 Indian OPEN SEAT

160104647 37527 MANU GARG
NAVEEN KUMAR 
GARG NIDHI GARG GNNO 05-11-2000 917529075555 Indian OPEN SEAT

390311266 37528
SOHAIL 
SHAIKH

MOHD SHAZID 
SHAIKH PARVEEN SHAIKH GNNO 11-08-2000 919461148198 Indian OPEN SEAT

360400362 37529
BISWAJIT 
PRADHAN

RAMESH 
CHANDRA 
PRADHAN SAROJINI BISWAL GNNO 09-01-2000 919078969047 Indian OPEN SEAT

390204170 37533
KAUSTUBH 
MANI PAREEK

RAMESH KUMAR 
JOSHI SEEMA JOSHI EWNO 05-06-2000 916376804121 Indian OPEN SEAT

160105478 37534
NITYA 
MALHOTRA

PANKAJ 
MALHOTRA RIMPY MALHOTRA GNNO 09-08-2000 918427356699 Indian OPEN SEAT

300111333 37535 ROHIT PATWA
RAM RATAN 
PATWA SAROJ PATWA BCNO 15-10-1997 919755168313 Indian OPEN SEAT

420130405 37536
TODUPUNURI 
RUCHITHA

TODUPUNURI 
NARENDER

TODUPUNURI NAGA 
RANI GNNO 08-05-2002 919246912554 Indian OPEN SEAT

411300320 37538
PRIYA 
DARZINI V

VENKATACHALAM 
 M GOMATHI P BCNO 01-12-2000 917010745820 Indian OPEN SEAT

280902495 37539
ABDUL VAHAB 
T

JAMAL ABDUL 
NNASER T NASEERA P N BCNO 15-02-2000 919605510612 Indian OPEN SEAT

390507049 37542 ANJALI BILLU RINKI BCNO 14-10-2000 919728988403 Indian OPEN SEAT

300307161 37543
PRAJJVAL 
SHIVHARE

RAJKUMAR 
SHIVHARE PRITI SHIVHARE BCNO 14-06-1999 916264171987 Indian OPEN SEAT

420116660 37545
THALLAPALLI 
ABHIGNA T SRINIVAS T RANI BCNO 10-05-2000 919515198976 Indian OPEN SEAT

380201210 37548 TANVI RAJESH NARANG MANJU NARANG EWNO 05-12-1999 919256883205 Indian OPEN SEAT

360300327 37550
NEERAJA 
PANIGRAHY

NIRANJAN 
PANIGRAHY

SARMILA KUMARI 
SAHU GNNO 28-09-2000 919438032624 Indian OPEN SEAT
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170302739 37553
MAHIMA 
BHOJWANI

KISHAN 
BHOJWANI ANITA BHOJWANI GNNO 09-06-2000 919827116280 Indian OPEN SEAT

281111928 37554
HAJARA 
IBRAHIM

IBRAHIM 
MUHAMMED SAJEENA BEEGUM BCNO 27-10-2000 919207333640 Indian OPEN SEAT

200154889 37555
TEJASWINI 
NEHRA KARAMVIR SINGH SARITA NEHRA GNNO 12-05-2000 919560124408 Indian OPEN SEAT

281002221 37556 ARYA RAJU KOTTILIYIL RAJU KOTTILIYIL VILASINI GNNO 25-11-2000 918592887694 Indian OPEN SEAT

280103679 37557 ABHIRAMI N G
RAGHAVAN 
ACHARI GEETHA BCNO 20-12-1999 919544386792 Indian OPEN SEAT

311802146 37560
RISHAB 
PANDEY GOPAL PANDEY NEELAM PANDEY GNNO 05-01-2001 917875555671 Indian OPEN SEAT

300310367 37561
YASHRAJ 
THAKUR RAJESH THAKUR KAVITA THAKUR GNNO 11-10-1999 919685106597 Indian OPEN SEAT

281109107 37565
LAKSHMI 
THAMPI

SAJEEV KUMAR K 
S DEEPTHY V GOPINATH GNNO 01-10-2001 919446318811 Indian OPEN SEAT

281206621 37576 SWETHA KM MANI K BINDU KM GNNO 07-06-2000 918078771731 Indian OPEN SEAT

380401880 37579
APOORVA 
MAHESHWARI

PUNEET 
MAHESHWARI

SANDHYA 
MAHESHWARI GNNO 15-07-2001 919815277178 Indian OPEN SEAT

260307179 37580 VINIT OHDAR SANJAY OHDAR PRAMILA DEVI BCNO 16-08-1999 919113352332 Indian OPEN SEAT

390333366 37581 NITESH MODI
NARENDRA 
KUMAR MODI SUSHILA MODI EWNO 02-11-1999 919602637878 Indian OPEN SEAT

280808536 37583
SAFNA ABDUL 
MAJEED

ABDUL MAJEED K 
K SAFIYA ABDUL MAJEED BCNO 06-11-1998 919995662484 Indian OPEN SEAT

260100858 37586
ARIJIT 
MUKHERJEE

TARUN KUMAR 
MUKHERJEE SUKLA MUKHERJEE GNNO 26-06-1998 917209118069 Indian OPEN SEAT

410109956 37588 M SAMITHA R MEDAVEE VENMATHI S SCNO 12-04-2002 919444191644 Indian OPEN SEAT

440903164 37590 RITIKA GUPTA
RAJEEV KUMAR 
GUPTA POONAM GUPTA EWNO 30-11-1999 918171665525 Indian OPEN SEAT

200145129 37591 ANAM FATIMA AIJAZ AHMAD SHIBA PARVEEN BCNO 15-09-2001 918700588847 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390317888 37593

RAJAN 
KUMAR 
SHARMA

GAJANAND 
SHARMA ANITA SHARMA GNNO 26-04-2002 919680766166 Indian OPEN SEAT

200118413 37596 VIPUL RAM NIWAS SUNITA BCNO 12-06-2002 919999092294 Indian OPEN SEAT

441108574 37597 KRITIKA SINGH SK SINGH AMITA SINGH GNNO 28-03-2000 919936316091 Indian OPEN SEAT

200102913 37601 ROHAN RAJ
BAIDYANATH 
MAHTO SAWITRI MAHTO BCNO 02-05-2000 917547058569 Indian OPEN SEAT

390411275 37602
POOJA 
RAJPUROHIT DURG SINGH MEENA KANWAR EWNO 26-11-1999 919983227921 Indian OPEN SEAT

281204428 37604
DIYA 
SAJEEVAN V S SAJEEVAN SANGEENA SAJEEVAN BCNO 25-08-2001 919544762606 Indian OPEN SEAT

390504089 37605 GAZAL JASIM MD JASIM UDDIN NOORUS SABA EWNO 20-02-1998 917488309348 Indian OPEN SEAT

390322650 37607
RICHITA 
YADAV

YOGENDRA 
SINGH ANITA YADAV BCNO 23-02-2000 919460991601 Indian OPEN SEAT

390507929 37609
NIMANSHA 
SRIVASTAVA SANJAY KUMAR RANJEETA KUMARI GNNO 10-06-2001 916204984793 Indian OPEN SEAT

390345380 37610 VINAY SAINI YADRAM SAINI KAVITA BCNO 20-06-2000 918619276050 Indian OPEN SEAT
280901405 37614 MANU P NARAYANAN K UMA M GNNO 24-12-2000 919495197764 Indian OPEN SEAT

390330094 37615

LAVISH 
KUMAR 
NIRWANIYA

AJAY KUMAR 
NIRWANIYA SEEMA DEVI BCNO 16-04-2002 919982286054 Indian OPEN SEAT

390500302 37617
POONAM 
BHATI

KISHAN PAL 
BHATI SUNITA BHATI EWNO 03-08-2000 919953970246 Indian OPEN SEAT

280403645 37620 ASWATHI T V CHANDRAN AMBILI T V BCNO 29-04-2000 919846716456 Indian OPEN SEAT

390343080 37623
KHUSHVENDR
A SINGH HARPHOOL SINGH RASHMI SINGH BCNO 28-01-1998 919079022384 Indian OPEN SEAT

200108324 37624
HARSHIT 
VIKRAM SINGH

ALOK KUMAR 
SINGH NISHA SINGH EWNO 02-03-2000 918368213633 Indian OPEN SEAT
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441118051 37627 ARTI SONI
VISHWANATH 
SONI VIMLA SONI BCNO 21-08-1999 918319931158 Indian OPEN SEAT

200147649 37631

TUSHAR 
RANJAN 
SATAPATHY

GOVINDA 
CHANDRA 
SATAPATHY BIJAYINEE SATAPATHY GNNO 14-03-2001 917042843199 Indian OPEN SEAT

300502972 37632 SANSKAR JAIN ANIL KUMAR JAIN RANI JAIN EWNO 12-11-2001 917891577102 Indian OPEN SEAT

390349060 37634

AVANISH 
KUMAR 
VISHWAKARM
A

GHANSHYAM 
VISHWAKARMA KAMLA BCNO 15-07-1992 919616288880 Indian OPEN SEAT

310702669 37635

WAGH 
CHETAN 
SANJIV SANJIV BHARTI BCNO 08-03-2000 919588622041 Indian OPEN SEAT

150251695 37636 NEHA RANI
AWADHESH 
SHARMA SHANTI DEVI BCNO 21-06-1992 917903224118 Indian OPEN SEAT

120516279 37638

KOLAPARTHI 
PRIYA 
LAKSHMI 
MANI 
SOWJANYA

KOLAPARTHI SAI 
VENKATA KUMAR

KOLAPARTHI BALA 
KAMAKSHI BCNO 03-11-2000 919542305819 Indian OPEN SEAT

200132669 37647

GAURAV 
RANJAN 
CHHATRIA

UPENDRA 
CHHATRIA SULATA CHHATRIA SCNO 12-12-2000 917681095408 Indian OPEN SEAT

440206259 37651
ANMOL 
YADAV BRIJ LAL YADAV SANGEETA YADAV BCNO 11-07-2000 917355021228 Indian OPEN SEAT

390601854 37655 LOVELY SAHU
KANHAIYA LAL 
SAHU SHARDA DEVI BCNO 10-10-2002 918003492482 Indian OPEN SEAT

280303392 37657 NAVYA ROY ROY MATHEW LIGI ROY GNNO 06-07-2000 919447059682 Indian OPEN SEAT

260102896 37658
SIMRAN 
CHOURASIA

PRADIP KUMAR 
CHOURASIA DIPTI CHOURASIA BCNO 11-01-2001 919172948066 Indian OPEN SEAT
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441001250 37659 RASHMI BHATI
SATYENDER 
BHATI ADESH BHATI BCNO 08-09-2002 919310233325 Indian OPEN SEAT

120504126 37661

GUDIPUDI 
SREEKRISHNA 
KOUSHIK

GUDIPUDI 
KUMAR VIJAYA 
BHASKARRAO PINNAKA KALPANA GNNO 20-07-2000 917780796101 Indian OPEN SEAT

270701033 37663
MOHAMMED 
THWAYYIB

IBRAHIM 
SIDDIQUE 
MOHIYUDDIN 
AYUR

SAINATH BEEBI 
IBRAHIM SIDDIQUE BCNO 12-02-2001 919895644737 Indian OPEN SEAT

150101363 37664 AKSHAT
SATYENDRA 
KUMAR SINGH SUNITA SINGH GNNO 14-11-1999 919199944254 Indian OPEN SEAT

450202009 37665 VAISHALI NEGI
BHAGWAT SINGH 
NEGI MAMTA NEGI GNNO 02-06-2000 919639895842 Indian OPEN SEAT

200113292 37666
AYUSH 
PERIWAL

PURUSHOTTAM 
PERIWAL SARITA PERIWAL GNNO 28-07-1998 918447554387 Indian OPEN SEAT

440305293 37667
KRITARTH 
TANDON DEEP TANDON SAVITA TANDON GNNO 28-02-1996 917691819763 Indian OPEN SEAT

170200082 37669
SHUBHANSHU 
MUKHERJEE

VASU TOSH 
MUKHERJEE SHARMITA MUKHERJEE EWNO 02-03-2001 918871817390 Indian OPEN SEAT

440901278 37673
PRATIKSHA 
JAIN

RAJESH KUMAR 
JAIN SADHANA JAIN GNNO 14-11-2000 919259910305 Indian OPEN SEAT

220400194 37675 SHIVANK DANI SUNIL DANI ALPANA DANI GNNO 30-10-2001 919429863017 Indian OPEN SEAT

311111121 37679 ABHA RAUT PADMAKAR RAUT RUPALI BCNO 13-05-2001 919423118178 Indian OPEN SEAT

460500339 37680 SNEHA PANJA JOYDEV PANJA KAKOLI PANJA GNNO 07-09-2001 918777368489 Indian OPEN SEAT

440100585 37683
VAIBHAV 
PRAKASH DURGA PRASAD RAJVATI DEVI BCNO 21-12-1999 917088262134 Indian OPEN SEAT

160102257 37686
AKANKSHA 
ARORA PAWAN ARORA SUNITA ARORA GNNO 13-05-2001 919855954119 Indian OPEN SEAT

Page 1364 of 7016



LIST FOR EIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR STRAY VACANCY UG 2019 (OPEN SEAT)
Rollno Rank Name FatherName MotherName CandCat Dob mobileNo Nationality AppliedCounselling

200122491 37695 MOHINI SAINI
SATISH KUMAR 
SAINI MAMTESH SAINI BCNO 08-06-2001 919997771258 Indian OPEN SEAT

120104928 37697
MANASA 
NUVVULA

TULASIRAM 
NUVVULA

LAKSHMI SOUJANYA 
NUVVULA GNNO 20-05-2002 917075512343 Indian OPEN SEAT

230207974 37699 SUNEJ YADAV ASHOK KUMAR KIROSTA DEVI BCNO 02-11-1999 919991389030 Indian OPEN SEAT

440906083 37700
SUHANEE 
VISHNOI BALRAJ SINGH INDU VISHNOI GNNO 23-06-2001 919897049257 Indian OPEN SEAT

220100849 37703
PRIYA 
BHARDWAJ

MOHAN LAL 
BHARDWAJ SUMAN EWNO 25-05-1998 917500257844 Indian OPEN SEAT

310412406 37705

SHARMA 
DISHA 
DEEPAKPRASA
D

SHARMA 
DEEPAKPRASAD 
JAGDISHPRASAD SHITAL GNNO 27-02-2001 919158897468 Indian OPEN SEAT

120600689 37706

MOTURU 
DHANA 
LAKSHMI

MOTURU 
VENKATA 
RAMANA

MOTURU KRISHNA 
VENI BCNO 08-09-2000 919542788278 Indian OPEN SEAT

420132950 37708
JIBAN JYOTI 
SAHOO

BANAMBER 
SAHOO

JANAKI KUMARI 
SAHOO BCNO 12-11-2000 919160216622 Indian OPEN SEAT

280301711 37709 M RITHIK NAIR M RAJESH NAIR MANJU R NAIR GNNO 11-06-2001 919895528122 Indian OPEN SEAT

390505641 37713 APRAJITA
KISHORE KUMAR 
KAUSHAL KUMARI REENA BCNO 05-06-1998 919304792102 Indian OPEN SEAT

360410996 37714
DURGADATTA 
PRADHAN

JUDHISTIR 
PRADHAN SAKUNTALA PRADHAN GNNO 07-04-1997 919777104105 Indian OPEN SEAT

311808434 37716
AMINA 
RASHID

MD MAMNUR 
RASHID

MOSAMMAT AMBIA 
KHATUN BCNO 17-09-2001 918119193645 Indian OPEN SEAT

120301508 37718 MULI KAVYA
MULI 
KONDAREDDY MULI MALLESWARI EWNO 11-02-2002 919959478800 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120100110 37719

DAVULURI 
RAGHAVENDR
A

DAVULURI 
RAMESH

DAVULURI ARUNA 
KUMARI EWNO 01-12-2001 919866637399 Indian OPEN SEAT

410119193 37722 R SANJANA D RAMMOHAN R KOUSALYA GNNO 16-12-1999 919884135843 Indian OPEN SEAT

380202795 37727
RUPALI 
BANSAL ANIL BANSAL RENU BANSAL GNNO 17-11-1999 919815275851 Indian OPEN SEAT

311212861 37728

YAMALWAR 
RATNESHWARI 
 SHRINIWAS SHRINIWAS SHIVKANYA BCNO 08-06-2001 919823089284 Indian OPEN SEAT

311507809 37731
KARVE TIA 
TUSHAR TUSHAR VANITA GNNO 31-07-2001 919028059105 Indian OPEN SEAT

360504128 37734 SUMAN DASH
SANJAYA KUMAR 
DASH RITA MISHRA GNNO 05-02-1999 919237320078 Indian OPEN SEAT

120607192 37735
CHINNALA 
NIHITHA

CHINNALA 
NARAYANA RAO CHINNALA LAKSHMI BCNO 12-05-2001 919441713399 Indian OPEN SEAT

280809624 37743 ATHIRA K MURALI K BINDU P M GNNO 07-03-1998 917012060312 Indian OPEN SEAT

120611507 37748

NUNNAGOPPA
LA SAIRAM 
PRASAD

NUNNAGOPPALA 
RAMAKRISHNA

NUNNAGOPPALA 
SATYAVATHI BCNO 18-07-2002 918639173968 Indian OPEN SEAT

200118766 37749 ARZOO JAGBIR SINGH ANITA DEVI BCNO 31-01-2000 919671438212 Indian OPEN SEAT

200115406 37750 ANKUR UPRETI BHUWAN UPRATI BHAGWATI UPRATI GNNO 29-03-2001 919310093522 Indian OPEN SEAT

300200381 37751 RAKSHA
NET RAM 
KARNWAL MUNO DEVI BCNO 23-12-1997 919111514247 Indian OPEN SEAT

120510884 37757
GORIPARTHI 
KRISHNA SAI

GORIPARTHI 
SRINIVASA RAO

GORIPARTHI 
LANKAMMA BCNO 24-08-2000 919849472703 Indian OPEN SEAT

310800951 37758
NAVALE 
ASHISH SUNIL SUNIL ANITA EWNO 19-08-2000 919325479399 Indian OPEN SEAT
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300105793 37759
SYED ZAKERIA 
HUSSAIN

SYED SHAUKAT 
HUSSAIN AISHA SHAUKAT EWNO 14-12-1999 918467037608 Indian OPEN SEAT

120512866 37761
GAJJALA 
NAGA HARINI

GAJJALA ADI 
NARASIMHA RAO

GAJJALA 
BHUVANESWARI BCNO 24-06-2001 919949309675 Indian OPEN SEAT

160112426 37763 NEETIKA CHANDI RAM PREETI GNNO 09-12-1999 918571924639 Indian OPEN SEAT
410900786 37765 GOKUL K KULANDAIVEL S GANDHI K BCNO 10-01-2001 917826860989 Indian OPEN SEAT

230208570 37767
PUSHPA 
YADAV RISHAL SINGH RAJ BALA YADAV BCNO 21-10-1999 918278316072 Indian OPEN SEAT

311801833 37768

SHAIKH 
ADNAN HARIS 
SHAIKH BABU SHAIKH BABU NISHAT ANJUM GNNO 15-09-1999 919421520490 Indian OPEN SEAT

170102398 37769
EKTA 
AGRAWAL

MANOJ 
AGRAWAL SAROJ AGRAWAL GNNO 19-01-2000 919827919299 Indian OPEN SEAT

420108254 37771 K PRANEETHA
K JANARDHAN 
GOUD K BHARATHI BCNO 11-08-2001 919908627491 Indian OPEN SEAT

120205009 37773
KAVILLA 
HARIKA

K HANUMANTHA 
REDDY K BHARATHI GNNO 09-06-2002 919441579254 Indian OPEN SEAT

280909250 37774 MURSHIDA M
MOHAMMED 
KUTTY M SAINABA BCNO 24-06-1998 919747476931 Indian OPEN SEAT

220101315 37780
SUBHAM 
SINGH RAJINDER KANTA DEVI BCNO 24-10-1998 919925017604 Indian OPEN SEAT

410206889 37781 KAVIMITHRA P PUGAZHEANTHI S RATHI P BCNO 23-12-1999 919043698955 Indian OPEN SEAT

380102118 37782
HARNEET 
KAUR

PARVINDER 
SINGH ARVINDER KAUR GNNO 27-02-2001 919872887469 Indian OPEN SEAT

270220270 37785
SHYAM 
PRASAD A P PRASAD A P JYOTHI C L BCNO 11-09-2000 919448409420 Indian OPEN SEAT
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360600991 37787
RAHUL 
MAHTO

GUNADHAR 
MAHTO PADMA DEVI BCNO 15-01-2001 916204051164 Indian OPEN SEAT

300310117 37788
SIDDHANT 
MOHAN DIXIT

RAM MOHAN 
DIXIT MAMTA DIXIT GNNO 04-12-2000 917049158230 Indian OPEN SEAT

390348512 37790
KOMAL 
KUMAWAT

UDDA RAM 
KUMAWAT GEETA DEVI BCNO 11-05-1999 918875837508 Indian OPEN SEAT

150242725 37791 RUDRANSH
UDAY SHANKAR 
PANDAY ANUPAMA DEVI EWNO 14-02-2002 917374910529 Indian OPEN SEAT

420136744 37796
NALLA 
NIHARIKA NALLA RAMESH NALLA LAXMI BCNO 20-04-2001 919866926374 Indian OPEN SEAT

270239246 37800

KOMMAJOSYU
LA JAHNAVI 
KOMAL

RAMANA 
MURTHY K V KALYANI K GNNO 18-01-1999 918310103975 Indian OPEN SEAT

420102104 37804
VAIDYULA 
NIKHIL REDDY

VAIDYULA RAJI 
REDDY VAIDYULA RAJITHA EWNO 26-08-1998 919866919110 Indian OPEN SEAT

440806757 37807
MOHAMMAD 
SAQIB SHAKEEL AHMAD SHAHEENA BCNO 29-07-1997 918960104575 Indian OPEN SEAT

390502615 37809 SHRISTI SINGH MANOJ KUMAR ANJALI BCNO 27-01-2000 917903471062 Indian OPEN SEAT

360410214 37811

SHUBHA 
DIBYANSHU 
RAM

BALABHADRA 
RAM SNEHALATA CHOL GNNO 10-11-2000 919938618104 Indian OPEN SEAT

390332522 37812
ROHIT KUMAR 
SHARMA

MAHAVEER 
PRASAD VIDYA DEVI EWNO 17-07-1999 917023692443 Indian OPEN SEAT

390314746 37816 SOURAV SAINI
ASHOK KUMAR 
SAINI SHASHI SAINI BCNO 07-03-2000 919649021999 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390403498 37817 GOVIND JANEE
HEERA RAM 
JANEE CHIMU DEVI BCNO 01-08-1999

788395497278
83 Indian OPEN SEAT

441104851 37818
SHASHANK 
SHANDILYA KISALAY DUBEY PURNIMA DUBEY GNNO 27-11-1998 919795734999 Indian OPEN SEAT

420103768 37820 JOEL KOGANTI K VIJAYA KUMAR RUTH BEKKAM BCNO 28-11-2001 919490118626 Indian OPEN SEAT

440812541 37822

ASHISH 
KUMAR 
BHARTIYA

RAMGOPAL 
BHARTIYA SARITA BCNO 01-03-1998 919651148894 Indian OPEN SEAT

390310969 37825
SHAHBAZ 
ALAM SHAMSUZZAMAN SHAHEDA KHATOON BCNO 10-11-1999 918948991239 Indian OPEN SEAT

220400931 37828 BHAVYA PATEL
SHAILESHKUMAR 
PATEL MANISHABEN PATEL GNNO 01-08-2001 919979643549 Indian OPEN SEAT

120508006 37830

BHEEMUNIPA
DU SHALOM 
KUMAR

BHEEMUNIPADU 
SAMPATH VIJAYA 
KUMAR

IMMARAJU NIRMALA 
SUVARNA JYOTHI BCNO 11-01-2001 917396199622 Indian OPEN SEAT

230203361 37833 LALITA KRISHAN KUMAR SUMAN BCNO 10-11-1999 919466041615 Indian OPEN SEAT

120601428 37834

BAMMIDI 
LAKSHMI 
NARAYANA

BAMMIDI 
VENKANNA

BAMMIDI 
MOHINAMMA BCNO 21-11-1999 919182623998 Indian OPEN SEAT

380500989 37835
KHUSHDEEP 
KAUR TIRATH SINGH GURWANT KAUR GNNO 12-12-2001 919464745370 Indian OPEN SEAT

160101414 37841 VIKAS RAMMEHAR POONAM EWNO 28-06-2001 917400076800 Indian OPEN SEAT
240100763 37845 HARSH HARI CHAND RAMESHWARI DEVI SCNO 07-03-1998 919877832204 Indian OPEN SEAT

200159305 37848 SWATI
HARI SHARAN 
PRASAD LALITA DEVI BCNO 01-08-1998 918318840789 Indian OPEN SEAT

390606598 37851 RAJANI SAINI
PARASA RAM 
SAINI LAXMI DEVI BCNO 15-09-1993 917014349501 Indian OPEN SEAT

280904039 37853 LULU NABHAN
SHAHRATH 
ITHIPULAKKAL JUMAILATH BCNO 28-10-1999 918156999802 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390306501 37854
MAYANK 
BHARDWAJ

YOGESH KUMAR 
UPADHYAY MADHAVI UPADHYAY GNNO 03-10-1998 917905225668 Indian OPEN SEAT

120611330 37861
GUNNAM 
SANDHYA

GUNNAM 
NARAYAN RAO

GUNNAM MANGA 
YAMMA GNNO 30-07-2000 917735719259 Indian OPEN SEAT

390501236 37862
RISHITA 
GUPTA

SHASHIKANT 
GUPTA SEEMA GUPTA GNNO 09-08-2000 917374911052 Indian OPEN SEAT

280200560 37863 ANGEL ROSE TOMY N A JOBY GNNO 08-04-2000 919895208115 Indian OPEN SEAT

281000136 37866 SHANILA UNNI
V H UNNI 
AHAMAD SALEENA A M BCNO 16-02-2000 919495276937 Indian OPEN SEAT

280801595 37867
SANJANA S 
SUNDAR

SOMASUNDARAN 
 G

SREEJA 
SOMASUNDARAN BCNO 08-12-1999 916282303906 Indian OPEN SEAT

200139538 37868 MADHU ANIL SHARMA KAVITA GNNO 19-11-1999 919910481734 Indian OPEN SEAT
200155956 37869 RASHMI SATISH KUMAR RAJPATI DEVI GNNO 29-09-1999 918368471333 Indian OPEN SEAT

200158196 37871
PRAMOD 
KUMAR

SHARDA PRASAD 
TIWARI KRISHNA DEVI EWNO 17-07-1996 919649630656 Indian OPEN SEAT

120604518 37872
DATLA 
SAMHITHA

DATLA VENKATA 
SURYA 
NARAYANA RAJU DATLA SUNITHA GNNO 04-08-2001 919849258686 Indian OPEN SEAT

280905327 37876
SANDRA BINU 
A BINO JOHN A LISHA A P GNNO 22-03-2000 919846418444 Indian OPEN SEAT

420112578 37878
TADISINA 
NITHYA REDDY T SANJAY REDDY P ANDALU GNNO 20-09-2001 919849414465 Indian OPEN SEAT

281004379 37879 SAFNA A T
ABDUL SALEEM A 
T ASYA V BCNO 29-03-2001 919037868801 Indian OPEN SEAT

390316017 37881

SHIVAM 
KUMAR 
SHARMA

MOHAN LAL 
SHARMA PURNA DEVI GNNO 22-01-2000 918504952324 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311516504 37885
SANIKA AMIT 
KANTAK AMIT M KANTAK SAILI A KANTAK GNNO 06-09-2000 919881133490 Indian OPEN SEAT

360100463 37886
SUBHRAJEET 
BEHERA AINTHU BEHERA BINODINI BEHERA BCNO 15-02-2001 919861441524 Indian OPEN SEAT

260305918 37887
ASHISH 
KUMAR ROY

SUMAN KUMAR 
ROY MANJU DEVI GNNO 20-11-1998 917903458040 Indian OPEN SEAT

120302610 37888

INGILELA 
QUINCE 
AGNES

INGILELA JOSEPH 
PRABHAKAR ARAVA KALYANI BCNO 28-08-1999 919182399209 Indian OPEN SEAT

200131747 37890 SHIVANGI
KAMALESH 
KUMAR SINGH SUJATA KUMARI GNNO 11-11-1998 919599159336 Indian OPEN SEAT

411101695 37895 V K LOCHANA V E KESAVAN O M SUMATHI BCNO 18-06-2001 919787884064 Indian OPEN SEAT

390511572 37896 AREEBA IQBAL JAWED IQBAL KOHINOOR BANO GNNO 06-11-1999 917448155917 Indian OPEN SEAT

440822722 37898
ANJALI 
AGRAHARI

VISHRAM 
PRASAD 
AGRAHARI URMILA GUPTA EWNO 14-07-1997 919305615150 Indian OPEN SEAT

311121582 37900

NILESH 
VISHWANATH 
HALMARE

VISHWANATH 
TULSHIRAM 
HALMARE

VIJAYA VISHWANATH 
HALMARE BCNO 03-05-1999 917020458717 Indian OPEN SEAT

390313989 37903
MD IMRAN 
ALAM HALIM ANSARI JUBAIDA KHATOON BCNO 18-02-1998 918504978880 Indian OPEN SEAT

311206814 37905
JAGDISH 
HEMBADE

RAMKISHAN 
HEMBADE SAVITRI HEMBADE BCNO 20-02-2001 919860998547 Indian OPEN SEAT

281103585 37906 APARNA A AJITH KUMAR V V SHANTI V P GNNO 19-10-2001 919496547064 Indian OPEN SEAT

270707856 37907
RATNA 
BADIGER PANDHARINATH SHANTA BCNO 02-09-2000 919481403075 Indian OPEN SEAT
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310301578 37910

SHARMA 
MANVI 
RAKESH RAKESH ARUNA GNNO 09-02-2002 919420124008 Indian OPEN SEAT

440813698 37911 SALIHA KHAN SALAMAT KHAN NAHIDA IRSHAD GNNO 06-03-2000 919453192825 Indian OPEN SEAT

390400337 37912
ASMITA 
SUHASINI AJAY KUMAR JHA RANJANA JHA GNNO 23-08-2000 918209921817 Indian OPEN SEAT

390330624 37916
SUMAN 
SUWASIYA

AMAR CHAND 
SUWASIYA SUPYARI SCNO 10-06-2000 918875330090 Indian OPEN SEAT

280903141 37917
ANASNA 
FARVI K KOMUKUTTY K HABEEBA M K BCNO 21-04-1999 917025508488 Indian OPEN SEAT

311012335 37918

GUNDU 
MAHESH 
GUNASHALI GUNASHALI SUJATHA GNNO 26-01-2000 918689807856 Indian OPEN SEAT

311106102 37919

DALANE 
KRUTIK 
VASANT

VASANT 
NATTHUJI 
DALANE

SUSHMA VASANT 
DALANE BCNO 29-06-2000 917020317906 Indian OPEN SEAT

200100424 37920
SUSHMITA 
BHARGAV

HARI KISHORE 
YADAV GITA KUMARI BCNO 30-12-1996 918130323553 Indian OPEN SEAT

310807664 37923
NANNIKAR 
KAVITA SUNIL SUNIL JAYASHREE BCNO 10-05-2001 918668624267 Indian OPEN SEAT

200103522 37925
SHRESTHA 
RAJPUT RAJ KUMAR MEENA GNNO 08-02-2001 919899049997 Indian OPEN SEAT

450100656 37926 SARA FATIMA WAJID ALI SHAMA BCNO 31-08-1999 917017079962 Indian OPEN SEAT

440815504 37927
AKKI 
SRIVASTAVA

HARISHANKER 
SRIVASTAVA KIRAN SRIVASTAVA EWNO 02-09-1999 919335884590 Indian OPEN SEAT

120300027 37928
TALLURU 
SRINIVASULU

TALLURU 
RAVINDRA TALLURU NAGAMANI EWNO 19-02-2000 916305236191 Indian OPEN SEAT

311102142 37931
NISHCHAL 
ZADE ANIL ZADE ARCHANA ZADE BCNO 19-05-2000 918766931388 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390323433 37933
ANMOL 
CHAUHAN

RANJIT SINGH 
CHAUHAN KAMLESH CHAUHAN EWNO 17-01-1999 917240729825 Indian OPEN SEAT

200124276 37934
MD SARFARAZ 
ALAM

MD SHAFIQUE 
ALAM ANJUM ARA BCNO 31-12-2000 917033057635 Indian OPEN SEAT

300311438 37935
RAJNEESH 
TIWARI

PARMANAND 
TIWARI SARLA TIWARI GNNO 19-02-1997 919636648661 Indian OPEN SEAT

311701581 37938
PAWAR 
SIDDHI APURV

APURV 
SURESHRAO 
PAWAR

MANISHA APURV 
PAWAR BCNO 07-09-2000 917875111049 Indian OPEN SEAT

390609680 37940 SEEMA REGAR JEETMAL REGAR RATNI BAI SCNO 25-08-1999 919784308647 Indian OPEN SEAT

410110397 37942
E SUBIND 
SRINIVAS S ELANGO E ANDAL BCNO 11-07-2001 918939652323 Indian OPEN SEAT

230205192 37943 SANIYA PRADEEP KUMAR OMVATI BCNO 02-07-1999 919891565474 Indian OPEN SEAT

441108255 37944

DIVYA 
KUMARI 
CHAURASIYA

JITENDRA 
CHAURASIYA MADHURI DEVI BCNO 07-03-2001 918340417415 Indian OPEN SEAT

120504990 37946

SIMHADRI 
NAGA 
VENKATA 
SRAVANI

SIMHADRI NAGA 
SHIVA SESHU 
KUMAR SIMHADRI LAKSHMI BCNO 08-08-2000 917981929331 Indian OPEN SEAT

460822811 37949 MOJAFFAR ALI MANSAR ALI SAFEDA BIBI BCNO 02-04-1997 918640007502 Indian OPEN SEAT

280104228 37951
AJU 
UPENDRAN UPENDRAN V N MINI UPENDRAN BCNO 21-10-1997 919744518776 Indian OPEN SEAT

280407391 37952 SHANID M BASHEER K V SEENATH M BCNO 20-08-2000 917510216846 Indian OPEN SEAT

120608638 37953
NADIPALLI 
SATYA MANGA

NADIPALLI 
GANESH

NADIPALLI BUTCHI 
RAMADEVI EWNO 22-03-1999 919346087110 Indian OPEN SEAT

280911529 37956 GOPIKA V K VELAYUDHAN N KALA B SCNO 14-11-2000 917012643085 Indian OPEN SEAT
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230204996 37969
TUSHAR 
MEHTA ANIL MEHTA SUNITA RANI GNNO 28-07-2001 919313807749 Indian OPEN SEAT

200137731 37970
CHANDANI 
SUREKA DEEPAK SUREKA KUSUM SUREKA GNNO 11-02-2000 919643450365 Indian OPEN SEAT

170200464 37972
NAYAN 
THADLANI

SURESH 
THADLANI KAVITA THADLANI GNNO 16-04-2002 919981966461 Indian OPEN SEAT

311125856 37974
UTKARSH 
GHODKHANDE

NITIN 
GHODKHANDE SAROJ GHODKHANDE BCNO 06-10-2001 919765184189 Indian OPEN SEAT

150252039 37976
ASHUTOSH 
PRASAD

RAVINDRA 
PRASAD SARITA KUMARI BCNO 31-03-1999 917319849708 Indian OPEN SEAT

280106102 37977
ATHIRA 
SURESH SURESHKUMAR REMA DEVI EWNO 17-01-2000 916282531148 Indian OPEN SEAT

150233106 37981
MANSHA 
SAYEED MD SAYEED AFROZ BEGUM BCNO 11-10-1998 918294797996 Indian OPEN SEAT

390319895 37982
AJAY KUMAR 
MISHRA

VINOD KUMAR 
MISHRA RANI MISHRA GNNO 25-08-1998 919200582195 Indian OPEN SEAT

150207824 37984
GARIMA 
KUSHWAHA

GYANENDRA 
KUMAR RUCHI KUMARI BCNO 03-01-2001 918521464304 Indian OPEN SEAT

390502884 37986
PRIYA 
MACHAYA D R MEENA VANDANA MEENA STNO 03-07-2002 917425097596 Indian OPEN SEAT

390308253 37988
NIVEDITA 
YADAV RAJESH YADAV VIMLA YADAV GNNO 09-08-2000 919413344863 Indian OPEN SEAT

390360034 37990
AMAN 
CHOUDHARY UMMED SINGH SUNITA BCNO 09-03-1999 919461540305 Indian OPEN SEAT

390605828 37994
LAXMI 
MEGHWAL

RADHA KISHAN 
MEGHWAL MANGI BAI SCNO 21-06-1998 919950225608 Indian OPEN SEAT

420400437 37996

MAMIDI 
AKSHITHA 
LAKSHMI 
PRASANNA

MAMIDI 
VENKATESWARA 
RAO MAMIDI SHARADHA BCNO 17-04-1997 919490440627 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390310755 37997
SUBODH 
KUMAR SAUDAGAR SAH INDU DEVI BCNO 26-09-2002 919473354137 Indian OPEN SEAT

160113725 37998 YUKTI PARDEEP SINGLA SARITA GNNO 31-10-2000 919896673951 Indian OPEN SEAT

390333063 38000 PANKAJ JOGI
RAMCHARAN 
JOGI PREM DEVI BCNO 01-05-1997 918447869621 Indian OPEN SEAT

200120792 38001
SIDDHANT 
TRIPATHI

VINAY KUMAR 
TRIPATHI KUSUM LATA TRIPATHI GNNO 07-01-2001 916387269200 Indian OPEN SEAT

450106195 38002
VARNIKA 
TRIPATHI KAMAL TRIPATHI RENU TRIPATHI GNNO 13-01-2001 919411304182 Indian OPEN SEAT

150214240 38004 NIKHIL RAJ SUBHASH KUMAR SUNITA KUMARI BCNO 14-01-2000 918804833540 Indian OPEN SEAT

200141738 38006
VARUNA 
ARORA

ASHOK KUMAR 
ARORA SAROJ KUMARI ARORA GNNO 28-01-1999 917836810067 Indian OPEN SEAT

120105877 38007
KAREDLA 
RUSHIVARMA

KAREDLA 
RAMESH

KAREDLA 
PADMAVATHI EWNO 05-05-2000 919346157995 Indian OPEN SEAT

441111258 38008
ABHISHEK 
AVINASH

SHEO KUMAR 
TIWARY PINKY TIWARY GNNO 17-12-2000 916202778066 Indian OPEN SEAT

440714548 38010
MOHD RAOOF 
ANSARI SHAFIQ AHMAD PARVEEN BANO BCNO 02-01-1993 919675477447 Indian OPEN SEAT

300502626 38011
PRADHUMAN 
RAI HARGOVIND RAI KANTI RAI BCNO 28-02-2000 919752020327 Indian OPEN SEAT

230202292 38012 ANKIT YADAV PANKAJ KUMAR SARITA YADAV BCNO 04-09-1999 918607596351 Indian OPEN SEAT

160108928 38013 YUKTA
TILAK RAJ 
AGGARWAL RITU GUPTA GNNO 17-06-2000 919466303253 Indian OPEN SEAT

420104822 38016

ANIL KUMAR 
YADAV 
PINLODI

MAHESHWAR 
PINLODI

SWARUPA RANI 
PINLODI BCNO 09-07-2000 918688586833 Indian OPEN SEAT
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220901832 38019
MUSKAN 
YADAV

RAJESH KUMAR 
YADAV SUNITA YADAV BCNO 07-07-1999 917790990056 Indian OPEN SEAT

390517100 38021
KRATIKA 
MAHESHWARI

SOMENDRA 
KISHORE 
MAHESHWARI

KUMKUM 
MAHESHWARI EWNO 25-03-2000 919319170758 Indian OPEN SEAT

390316375 38024
AGRANI 
MISHRA

JAHNAVI 
SHANKAR 
MISHRA SUNITA MISHRA GNNO 28-07-1997 917221054728 Indian OPEN SEAT

280806463 38027
FAHMIDHA 
NAZRIN K K ABDUL NAZAR RAJEENA BCNO 15-08-1999 919747272785 Indian OPEN SEAT

280303023 38031 ANZA HARRIS P M HARRIS JASMIN HARRIS BCNO 08-07-2001 919846812345 Indian OPEN SEAT

270239797 38032 A K ABHILASH K AJITH KUMAR SUDHA AJITH GNNO 17-08-2001
131797395413
17 Indian OPEN SEAT

390502630 38033

SUSHREE 
SWAPNA 
BISWAL

BIJOY KUMAR 
BISWAL PUSPARANI MOHANTY EWNO 24-02-1997 917978590939 Indian OPEN SEAT

280907089 38036
HARSHIMOL K 
P BASHEER K P ASMABI K BCNO 29-06-1999 919846295860 Indian OPEN SEAT

311502175 38037
SHIVANI 
THAKUR

ANURUDDHA 
THAKUR NIRMALA THAKUR BCNO 15-01-2001 918319134171 Indian OPEN SEAT

311021254 38038 PALLAVI KIRSHAN PAL ANJU GNNO 06-07-2001 918807080554 Indian OPEN SEAT

300400155 38040
SHUBHROTO 
DUTTA

SHARAD 
CHANDRA DUTTA SHIPRA DUTTA EWNO 01-08-2001 918109903101 Indian OPEN SEAT

420112769 38042
SURITI 
SRAVANI SURITI BALRAJ K KAVITHA BCNO 13-02-2002 919440935549 Indian OPEN SEAT

460806353 38045
ANUBHAV 
CHATTERJEE

CHANDAN 
KUMAR 
CHATTERJEE BANNYA CHATTERJEE EWNO 04-10-1999

809085830780
90 Indian OPEN SEAT

440403590 38046 RIYA SINGH
MAHESH KUMAR 
SINGH MANORAMA SINGH GNNO 29-05-2000 917011439938 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280909288 38050
ASHLY 
THASNEEM M

JAMAL 
MOHAMED M RESIYA P BCNO 28-04-2001 919946820564 Indian OPEN SEAT

281103780 38051 SOORYA M MAYANDI A JYOTHI V BCNO 29-08-1999 917356750106 Indian OPEN SEAT

460201593 38054
SAYANEE 
AHMED

MD MUSTAK 
AHMED SABANA AJMIR GNNO 29-06-2000 919474113314 Indian OPEN SEAT

120503318 38057
POLISHETTI 
SRI VARSHINI

POLISHETTI 
JANARDHAN RAO POLISHETTI KAVITHA GNNO 20-05-2001 919912147482 Indian OPEN SEAT

150223029 38058
PRIYA 
KAUSHIK

ANAND MOHAN 
SHARMA KIRAN SHARMA EWNO 23-07-2000 919110927828 Indian OPEN SEAT

390480697 38059

KISHAL 
KUMAR 
NIMESH

SURENDRA 
KUMAR NIMESH REKHA SINGH NIMESH SCNO 21-09-2000 917426062109 Indian OPEN SEAT

440203860 38060

MOHD 
SHARJEEL 
HASAN

MUKHTAR 
AHAMAD RIZWANA BEGUM BCNO 06-01-1999 919828330061 Indian OPEN SEAT

260102145 38061

TIRTH 
BHUSHAN 
OJHA

SURENDRA 
BHUSHAN TULIKA BHUSHAN GNNO 26-01-2000 917739320811 Indian OPEN SEAT

420129660 38063

SHIVARAMPAL
LY VARSHA 
PRIYA

SHIVARAMPALLY 
VIJAY KUMAR

SHIVARAMPALLY 
BHARATHI BAI BCNO 29-05-2000 918179193561 Indian OPEN SEAT

300313900 38064
CHETAN 
CHOUHAN

GOVIND 
CHOUHAN KRISHNA CHOUHAN BCNO 27-09-1998 918435734133 Indian OPEN SEAT

200141951 38067 MEHAK KASHMIRI LAL RAJNI BATRA GNNO 16-12-2000 919728657191 Indian OPEN SEAT

311115761 38072

KAKDE 
HIMANSHU 
VINOD VINOD KAKDE PRATIBHA BCNO 20-09-2000 919075672341 Indian OPEN SEAT
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440807781 38074
PRASHANT 
SINGH SHIV DAYAL SUMAN SINGH SCNO 24-10-2001 918004380265 Indian OPEN SEAT

200117820 38078 RUBY KUMARI BHUSHAN SHAH USHA DEVI BCNO 21-10-2000 919810986826 Indian OPEN SEAT
410205862 38080 SRUTHI SRINIVASAN SUNDARI BCNO 27-03-2001 919385605027 Indian OPEN SEAT

150227883 38081
MD YAHYA 
GHAYAS

MOHAMMAD 
GAYESUDDIN FARIDA ARFAKHANAM GNNO 02-01-2001 919430935925 Indian OPEN SEAT

280103903 38084
ATHIRA S 
KRISHNAN

GOPALAKRISHNA 
KURUP K SUJATHA P R GNNO 21-09-1999 919497633485 Indian OPEN SEAT

280304177 38085
GOWRI 
MANOHARI G

S GIREESH 
KUMAR SEEMA JANARDHANAN GNNO 12-05-1998 919061430211 Indian OPEN SEAT

390363935 38088
PANKAJ 
KUMAR HIRA LAL ANITA DEVI BCNO 04-11-1999 918905463276 Indian OPEN SEAT

440819584 38089 AFRIN NISHA LIYAKAT ALI KITABUL NISHA BCNO 04-01-1999 917905434824 Indian OPEN SEAT

240103533 38090
SAKSHI 
CHANDEL GULSHAN KUMAR SANEH LATA SCNO 01-12-2001 917876179027 Indian OPEN SEAT

160105510 38093

SHUBHRATTA
N SINGH 
KALRA

NAVJOT SINGH 
KALRA DIMPLE KALRA GNNO 08-11-2001 919417332542 Indian OPEN SEAT

390304386 38094
PRANJAL 
JANGID

SUBHASH 
CHANDRA JANGID SAROJ DEVI JANGID GNNO 19-09-2001 919437051489 Indian OPEN SEAT

281114747 38095 S SREENIDHI R SARAVANAN S KAVITHA GNNO 22-03-2001 917907556230 Indian OPEN SEAT
160115420 38096 AKSHIT VIJAY KUMAR NISHA GNNO 10-09-1999 918306097488 Indian OPEN SEAT

150207402 38097

PRINCE 
KUMAR 
JAISWAL

VINAY KUMAR 
JAISWAL SUMAN JAISWAL BCNO 30-03-2002 917547080206 Indian OPEN SEAT

200150198 38100 SMRATI SINGH
NAGENDRA 
SINGH MAMTA SINGH GNNO 10-11-1997 918126896261 Indian OPEN SEAT

311006325 38104
NISHA 
KUNDER

DHANRAJ 
KUNDER KAVITHA KUNDER GNNO 14-09-2001

280198206328
01 Indian OPEN SEAT
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281108679 38105
SUCHITA 
SARAH JACOB JACOB THOMAS PREETHY SARA JACOB GNNO 03-02-2001 919447152714 Indian OPEN SEAT

230205148 38107 HIMANSHU SHYAM LAL SUSHMA EWNO 27-05-2001 917414873667 Indian OPEN SEAT

390601033 38108
MAULI 
SINGHAL

VINIT KUMAR 
SINGHAL ARCHANA SINGHAL GNNO 30-05-2001 919828119898 Indian OPEN SEAT

390344398 38110 ANSHUL SAINI HIRA LAL SAINI YASHODA SAINI GNNO 12-01-2001 918949198550 Indian OPEN SEAT

420127618 38112

PUDURU 
PAVAN 
KUMAR REDDY

PUDURU 
NARAYANA 
REDDY PUDURU LAKSHMI BCNO 03-10-1997 919908682782 Indian OPEN SEAT

390313729 38115
ASHI 
AGARWAL

SHYAM SUNDER 
DANI NEETU DANI EWNO 10-04-2000 919414050469 Indian OPEN SEAT

120512029 38117

VALLAMKOND
U PRADEEP 
KUMAR

VALLAMKONDU 
MANEESH 
KUMAR MEDA BHARATHI DEVI GNNO 01-02-2002 919849254051 Indian OPEN SEAT

390320538 38121

NAMO 
NARAYAN 
SHARMA

PREM NARAYAN 
SHARMA INDU SHARMA GNNO 26-11-2000 918005703929 Indian OPEN SEAT

390319813 38122 ARCHIT JAIN
RAJINDER 
KUMAR JAIN POOJA JAIN EWNO 25-06-2000 917082328856 Indian OPEN SEAT

390303306 38123 MANDEEP ASHOK KUMAR POONAM YADAV BCNO 30-08-1999 917427894227 Indian OPEN SEAT

200132709 38126 M VIGNESH
G 
MURALIDHARAN M LAKSHMI GNNO 19-06-2000 918700068900 Indian OPEN SEAT

281200927 38130 AKHILA JIMMY JIMMY K M JOISY A C GNNO 11-08-2000 919446628588 Indian OPEN SEAT

120507442 38131
DADIREDDY 
LIKHITHA

DADIREDDY 
VENKATA 
RAMANA REDDY

DADIREDDY 
LAKSHMIDEVI GNNO 17-08-2001 919866566888 Indian OPEN SEAT

Page 1379 of 7016



LIST FOR EIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR STRAY VACANCY UG 2019 (OPEN SEAT)
Rollno Rank Name FatherName MotherName CandCat Dob mobileNo Nationality AppliedCounselling

390336327 38133

MANISH 
KUMAR 
HARITWAL

JAGDISH PRASAD 
HARITWAL SONI DEVI BCNO 10-10-1996 919887304906 Indian OPEN SEAT

280901346 38140
FATHIMA 
NOUSHIN T N UNNEEN T N MEHARBAN M BCNO 23-12-2000 919061406719 Indian OPEN SEAT

441003195 38142
MOHAMMAD 
SAAD

MASOODUR 
RAHMAN SALEHA KHATOON GNNO 12-01-1999 919411979312 Indian OPEN SEAT

240201698 38143
AARTI 
SHARMA RAKESH SHARMA NISHA SHARMA GNNO 14-03-1999 918219534421 Indian OPEN SEAT

280611049 38146
A S 
SIDDHARTH

AJIT 
PRABHAKARAN T L SHINY GNNO 29-11-2001 917001819806 Indian OPEN SEAT

311405912 38148
VIVEK KISHOR 
BHARTI R K BHARTI SHASHI BHARTI SCNO 15-04-2002 919022138775 Indian OPEN SEAT

281101433 38150 BHARATH S P M B SANTHOSH PRALEEMA L GNNO 17-04-2000 919495560600 Indian OPEN SEAT
160103898 38152 CHIRAG ANIL KUMAR RAJNI GNNO 21-05-2001 919417329415 Indian OPEN SEAT

280706399 38162 JAMES JOSEPH P S JOSEPH
CICILIAMMA 
VARGHESE GNNO 04-01-2000 919544538460 Indian OPEN SEAT

311803154 38163

SAHOTA 
HARPREETKAU
R 
PAVITERSINGH PAVITERSINGH SUKHWANTKAUR GNNO 26-06-2000 917770083507 Indian OPEN SEAT

390200247 38164
DEEPAK 
KUMAR ASHOK KUMAR SHASHI ARORA GNNO 14-07-2001 918560083925 Indian OPEN SEAT

160111219 38165 SHARON GOEL JAGDISH GOEL RENU GOEL GNNO 10-01-2001 919814081550 Indian OPEN SEAT

390361176 38168
SURVEER 
SINGH AMAR SINGH CHHAGAN KUNWAR GNNO 28-12-1996 919166890102 Indian OPEN SEAT

270510658 38171
VAISHNAVI S 
PARA

SHIVAKUMAR 
PARA GEETA GNNO 14-07-2000 919611764655 Indian OPEN SEAT

410107415 38172 SHREYA U K UPPILI N PADMAPRIYA GNNO 16-03-2002 919840313661 Indian OPEN SEAT
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380201135 38173
NANDINI 
BANSAL PARDEEP BANSAL GEETIKA BANSAL GNNO 30-07-2001 919463233839 Indian OPEN SEAT

200127260 38175
CHIRAG 
BANSAL

VIJAY KUMAR 
BANSAL KAMLESH BANSAL GNNO 03-08-2001 919990513801 Indian OPEN SEAT

390506327 38179
DIVYA 
MALAKAR

SHOBHAGMAL 
MALAKAR VIMLA MALAKAR BCNO 22-05-1998 919772546974 Indian OPEN SEAT

390503593 38182
SHIKHA 
BHARTI LAL BABU SAH ANJANA KUMARI GNNO 30-11-2000 918210217493 Indian OPEN SEAT

390601357 38185
JANHAVI 
NAMDEV

MAHAVEER 
PRASAD CHHIPA SAVITA CHHIPA BCNO 05-06-1999 919460211798 Indian OPEN SEAT

300301921 38187
ANISHIDDHA 
SURYAWANSHI

SHAILENDRA 
SURYAWANSHI USHA SURYAWANSHI BCNO 13-08-2000 917970175119 Indian OPEN SEAT

310409835 38189
YENGE PRATIK 
BALASAHEB

YENGE 
BALASAHEB 
BHANUDAS

YENGE VANDANA 
BALASAHEB BCNO 15-12-1999 918805091971 Indian OPEN SEAT

230205290 38190
YOUDISH 
KUMAR MUKESH KUMAR SUNITA DEVI BCNO 15-02-2001 918397975439 Indian OPEN SEAT

150207379 38193
ABHISHEK 
AKASH

SANJAY KUMAR 
SINHA

PUSHPANJALI KUMARI 
SINHA EWNO 29-10-2001 918294874092 Indian OPEN SEAT

440401705 38196
CHITVAN 
ZADOO MANOJ ZADOO RACHNA ZADOO GNNO 17-03-2002 919717599517 Indian OPEN SEAT

150102465 38197
SHRUTI 
KUMARI RAJIV RANJAN NIRJA KUMARI GNNO 06-02-2000 919162206927 Indian OPEN SEAT

390303431 38198 VIJAY KUMAR VINOD KUMAR SARITA DEVI BCNO 26-01-2001 918816094560 Indian OPEN SEAT

230202833 38204 SALONI
GOBIND RAM 
SINGLA NIDHI SINGLA EWNO 22-08-2002 919686672600 Indian OPEN SEAT

410100800 38206

RAMITHA 
ENAKSHI 
KUMAR S

SENTHIL KUMAR 
G PRIYA MARGARET A BCNO 13-06-2001 919840787653 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120608843 38208
BHOGI 
PRATYUSHA

BHOGI VENKATA 
SATYANARAYANA BHOGI RATNAM GNNO 28-05-2001

748894905874
88 Indian OPEN SEAT

220901995 38210
ROHAN 
WAGHELA RAJESH WAGHELA CHETNA WAGHELA BCNO 28-08-2001 919131439383 Indian OPEN SEAT

440711422 38211
PRIYAM 
SACHAN

PREM KUMAR 
SACHAN SEEMA SACHAN BCNO 01-11-1997 917721825090 Indian OPEN SEAT

380202200 38213
RIDHAM 
SINGLA PAWAN SINGLA DEEPSHIKHA SINGLA GNNO 16-06-2001 919828630505 Indian OPEN SEAT

280307369 38214 MILANA SAJU SAJU P G SHEEJA P G GNNO 18-05-2000 919539000855 Indian OPEN SEAT
390517105 38215 ANITA GANESH RAM SHANTI DEVI BCNO 13-10-1998 918107225072 Indian OPEN SEAT

311100484 38216
DHANVIJ 
APURV VIJAY VIJAY PORNIMA SCNO 24-06-2001 918830007189 Indian OPEN SEAT

260301178 38219
ABHINAV 
PRASHANT

UPENDRA 
PRASAD SINGH KIRAN SINGH EWNO 17-10-1998 917631099474 Indian OPEN SEAT

260200973 38231
BHAWNA 
KUMARI

SUNIL KUMAR 
SINGH PUSHPA SINGH GNNO 30-03-2000 917909019478 Indian OPEN SEAT

390507846 38234
RASHMI 
BHARTI

NAGESHWAR 
PRASAD PARWATI DEVI BCNO 22-08-2000

205882102520
58 Indian OPEN SEAT

150229459 38238 AMRITA

KAMLESH 
PRASAD 
VIDYARTHI NAMRATA KUMARI BCNO 15-02-2001 917004220072 Indian OPEN SEAT

311522484 38239

RAJNANDINI 
KALIDAS 
DAREGAVE

KALIDAS 
VAIJINATH 
DAREGAVE

ANITA KALIDAS 
DAREGAVE EWNO 14-10-2000 919588645221 Indian OPEN SEAT

240104395 38240
ADVAITA 
CHAUDHARY

VIJAY KUMAR 
CHAUDHARY VEENA BCNO 22-06-2001 919418417171 Indian OPEN SEAT

200131591 38247
AKSHIT 
DOGRA RAJINDER KUMAR NEELAM GNNO 30-08-2000

118498703111
84 Indian OPEN SEAT

Page 1382 of 7016



LIST FOR EIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR STRAY VACANCY UG 2019 (OPEN SEAT)
Rollno Rank Name FatherName MotherName CandCat Dob mobileNo Nationality AppliedCounselling

420130430 38248
PATHIPATI 
MRUDULA

PATHIPATI 
SATYANARAYANA PATHIPATI USHA RANI GNNO 04-04-2001 919866196498 Indian OPEN SEAT

200100217 38250
PRERNA 
SHARMA

KRISHAN KUMAR 
SHARMA NIRDOSH SHARMA GNNO 13-05-2000 919205918465 Indian OPEN SEAT

230209569 38251
TANMAY 
KUMAR JAGDISH PRASAD DHANRAJO DEVI BCNO 19-10-2000 919521610918 Indian OPEN SEAT

300106508 38252
PRIYA 
SHARMA MANOJ SHARMA RUDRA SHARMA GNNO 24-05-1999 918109292635 Indian OPEN SEAT

390319437 38253 AYUSH RAJ ABDHESH KUMAR RAKHI KUMARI BCNO 09-10-1999 919783102225 Indian OPEN SEAT

200129181 38254
LOKESH 
KUMAR BHATI

SATISH KUMAR 
BHATI ANITA BCNO 14-06-1998 919654572038 Indian OPEN SEAT

420106557 38255
KAMI REDDY 
MANJU

KAMI KONDA 
REDDY KAMI LAXMI DEVI GNNO 24-01-1999 919078435744 Indian OPEN SEAT

120507765 38257

DEVARAPALLI 
LALITHA 
KARUNA

DEVARAPALLI 
SRINIVAS DEVARAPALLI ARUNA EWNO 01-02-2001 919502727788 Indian OPEN SEAT

270204577 38263
SOWMYASHRE
E C

CHANDRA 
SHEKARA REDDY 
A CHANDRAKALA S BCNO 09-10-2000 919035750065 Indian OPEN SEAT

280609604 38264
NAVEEN 
KRISHNA D DEEPAK BABU B BINDHU R M GNNO 17-08-2000 918078103857 Indian OPEN SEAT

440504814 38265 KAVITA YADAV
CHANDRABHAN 
YADAV SHEELA YADAV GNNO 30-09-2001 919718229821 Indian OPEN SEAT

360503842 38267

SOUMYA 
RANJAN 
MOHAPATRA

SANGRAM 
KISHORE 
MOHAPATRA

JAYASHREE 
MOHAPATRA EWNO 21-06-1999 919583819005 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390100207 38268
BELAL AHMAD 
GHAUSI

MAGHFOOR 
AHMAD GHAUSI ASMAT JAHAN EWNO 18-02-1996 917690887778 Indian OPEN SEAT

120106939 38269

VEMPALLI 
SRAVANTH 
KUMAR RAJU

VEMPALLI 
CHINNA 
REDDAIAH RAJU VEMPALLI USHARANI EWNO 07-02-2000 919346177761 Indian OPEN SEAT

280600630 38271
KRIPA T 
PANICKER

THOMAS 
PANICKER G BLESSY JACOB GNNO 16-08-1999 919995025436 Indian OPEN SEAT

390331638 38272 SANJU TARA CHAND SUMITRA DEVI BCNO 16-04-1999 917412802812 Indian OPEN SEAT

390603490 38275

HARSHVARDH
AN SINGH 
SISODIYA

NARENDRA 
SINGH SISODIYA ARCHANA SINGH GNNO 23-04-1999 917665414149 Indian OPEN SEAT

200150677 38281 SAHIL JINDAL RAVINDER JINDAL KAMLESH EWNO 07-06-2000 918708729455 Indian OPEN SEAT

390350975 38282 KHARTHA RAM PRAHLAD RAM LEHRON DEVI BCNO 03-04-2000 919982718803 Indian OPEN SEAT

120513320 38283 KASI AKHILA
KASI MUNI 
KRISHNA KASI VARA LAKSHMI GNNO 04-01-2002 918466997868 Indian OPEN SEAT

200129080 38285

WALIYA 
FATIMA 
USMANI

SABIR ALI 
USMANI TASNEEM FATIMA EWNO 17-01-2000 918273574150 Indian OPEN SEAT

200136353 38286
SHAGUFTA 
PRAVEEN

ABID HUSSAIN 
ANSARI AISHA KHATOON BCNO 15-05-1998 919123469883 Indian OPEN SEAT

360412461 38293
ANANNYA 
TRIPATHY

CHINMAYA 
KUMAR TRIPATHY

LOPAMUDRA 
TRIPATHY GNNO 29-05-1999 919437279753 Indian OPEN SEAT

120406985 38297
M MUNI ROJA 
RAMANI

M NARENDRA 
KUMAR M VASUNDARA BCNO 31-07-2000 919393938848 Indian OPEN SEAT

310904012 38299

FAND 
SHWETA 
BALASAHEB BALASAHEB ARCHANA EWNO 14-03-2001 919518923982 Indian OPEN SEAT

Page 1384 of 7016



LIST FOR EIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR STRAY VACANCY UG 2019 (OPEN SEAT)
Rollno Rank Name FatherName MotherName CandCat Dob mobileNo Nationality AppliedCounselling

300403192 38301
SHIVAM RAI 
KALAR P K RAI KALAR VARSHA RAI KALAR BCNO 03-03-2002

469788399346
97 Indian OPEN SEAT

420101506 38306
PERUMALLA 
TEJASWINI

PERUMALLA 
SRINIVASULU

PERUMALLA 
MAMATHA GNNO 30-06-2001 919949955212 Indian OPEN SEAT

281202793 38309
JESNA 
FRANCIS FRANCIS CHALSY GNNO 30-08-2000 919946559173 Indian OPEN SEAT

390307869 38313
NIDHI 
SHEKHAWAT

JEEVAN PRATAP 
SINGH NARPAT KANWAR GNNO 11-03-2000 919829497779 Indian OPEN SEAT

280701203 38314
AMINA 
NOWFAL NOWFAL A LUBINA NOWFAL BCNO 25-07-2000 918592044031 Indian OPEN SEAT

440706032 38315
JAHANAVI 
TEWARI S P TEWARI MAMTA TEWARI GNNO 27-09-1998 919415722543 Indian OPEN SEAT

360702712 38318
BIJAYLAXMI 
NANDA

ANANTA KUMAR 
NANDA PRATIMA NANDA GNNO 07-10-2000 919437579321 Indian OPEN SEAT

280103403 38320
PRANAVA 
PRASANNAN PRASANNAN G THANKAMANY K BCNO 13-02-2000 919495440552 Indian OPEN SEAT

390504785 38322
ANTIMA 
MEENA

CHANDRA SEN 
MEENA REKHA MEENA STNO 02-02-1999 917734078813 Indian OPEN SEAT

390100176 38325 DINESH MALI CHAND MAL MALI RUPA DEVI MALI BCNO 14-02-1997 918769097508 Indian OPEN SEAT

390321107 38326
DEVENDRA 
MOCHI VINOD MOCHI ASHA MOCHI SCNO 26-09-1999 917240186628 Indian OPEN SEAT

120514869 38328

DAMODARA 
SAI RAMYA 
HARIKA

DAMODARA 
LAKSHMI 
NARAYANA RAO KAKI PADMAVATHI BCNO 15-06-1999 919985436664 Indian OPEN SEAT

311020014 38330
SHAH DHRUVI 
BHAVESH BHAVESH MILI GNNO 25-09-2001 919820091925 Indian OPEN SEAT

310504643 38334
RASAL PARAG 
GOVINDRAO

RASAL 
GOVINDRAO 
POPATRAO

RASAL ANITA 
GOVINDRAO EWNO 13-11-2000 919359836811 Indian OPEN SEAT
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440818543 38335
IMRAN 
AHMAD NAKIM ALI SHABRUN NESA EWNO 08-03-1999 918874398774 Indian OPEN SEAT

410802376 38336 SEEMA VELUSAMY G RAJESWARI M BCNO 06-12-2000 919443086119 Indian OPEN SEAT

420138593 38338 JUVERIA IRAM
MOHD ABDUL 
SALEEM MIRAJ SULTHANA BCNO 12-07-2001 918008340733 Indian OPEN SEAT

281102505 38341
APARNA 
SURESH SURESH KUMAR ANITHA SURESH EWNO 16-11-2000 919995314505 Indian OPEN SEAT

320104306 38343

MAKAKMAYU
M RAFIQUA 
HUSSAIN ANWAR HUSSAIN SUREIYA BEGUM BCNO 29-03-1998 918700206637 Indian OPEN SEAT

441002141 38345
PRANSHU 
KUMAR SATISH KUMAR PUNAM KUMARI BCNO 16-12-1999 918130038716 Indian OPEN SEAT

300305057 38346 SAUMYA PATIL SUNIL PATIL NEETA PATIL GNNO 10-01-2000 919826551060 Indian OPEN SEAT

310901625 38347

DISHA 
RAMCHANDRA 
 DESHMANE RAMCHANDRA SUSHAMA BCNO 23-09-2000 917387443207 Indian OPEN SEAT

440500127 38348
SHREYA 
VERMA

KAILASH 
CHANDRA SAROJ VERMA BCNO 25-10-2000 917524091551 Indian OPEN SEAT

390510322 38349
KANU 
PRIYABHARTI GAUTAM KUMAR PRABHA BHARTI BCNO 01-09-1997 916375336742 Indian OPEN SEAT

120515292 38351
KETA 
PADMAJA

KETA 
RAJASEKHAR KETA SUREKHA BCNO 14-08-2002 919440595865 Indian OPEN SEAT

200150776 38353
MAHWISH 
SADAF

MD QUAISAR 
ALAM

SHARQUIA UMME 
HANI GNNO 01-01-2001 919818606495 Indian OPEN SEAT

300310615 38354 KIRTI TRIPATHI
GIRIJESH KUMAR 
TRIPATHI SARLA TRIPATHI GNNO 23-06-1997 918962438623 Indian OPEN SEAT

450100507 38356
SYED AKIF 
SIRAJ

MOHAMMAD 
SIRAJ MARIA SIRAJ GNNO 13-07-2000 917060379989 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120501345 38358

NALLAPU 
LAKSHMI SRI 
HARSHA

NALLAPU 
VENKATESWARA 
REDDY

NALLAPU DHANA 
LAKSHMI EWNO 27-11-2001 919705205006 Indian OPEN SEAT

390511033 38361 VEDIKA JAIN
NARENDRA 
KUMAR JAIN NEETU JAIN GNNO 06-08-1999 919829299184 Indian OPEN SEAT

170302542 38362 SEPHALI DAS
BRAJA KISHORE 
DAS PURABI DAS GNNO 06-09-1999 917489422184 Indian OPEN SEAT

120512819 38364
MUNJETI 
VINEETHA

MUNJETI 
KRISHNA MUNJETI ARUNA BCNO 10-12-2000 918522879733 Indian OPEN SEAT

280912191 38366 ANUSREE M PREMADASAN M VIJITHA A BCNO 09-11-2000 919495845167 Indian OPEN SEAT

280910065 38369 ZAIBIN M K MUHAMMED M K
SAJITHA PARAMBIL 
PEEDIKA BCNO 09-08-2000 917034724725 Indian OPEN SEAT

390305029 38371
SHREYA 
ROHILA

RAKESH KUMAR 
TAILOR KALA VERMA GNNO 27-07-2000 918879380232 Indian OPEN SEAT

360410993 38372
SAI SUMAN 
PANDA

NIRMAL KUMAR 
PANDA JAYANTI PANDA EWNO 06-12-1997 917991043460 Indian OPEN SEAT

440905503 38373
DIKSHA 
BHARTI YOGESH KUMAR ANJANA RANI SCNO 15-09-2001 917983217499 Indian OPEN SEAT

120511081 38380
VUKKISILA 
GANESH

VUKKISILA 
OBULAPATHI VUKKISILA VANI BCNO 11-03-2002 919293000618 Indian OPEN SEAT

460101045 38381
ARNOB 
SENGUPTA ARUN SENGUPTA DIPALI SENGUPTA GNNO 23-09-2000 916290306691 Indian OPEN SEAT

120601619 38383
DEBJYOTI 
SARKAR

DINESH KUMAR 
SARKAR NILIMA SARKAR GNNO 03-11-2001 917076166617 Indian OPEN SEAT

300109205 38386
ABHISHEK 
SHARMA

SATYANARAYAN 
SHARMA KAVITA SHARMA EWNO 05-04-2001 919926231946 Indian OPEN SEAT

390321077 38389 ADITI SONI

KAMLESH 
KUMAR 
SWARNKAR SHARDA SONI BCNO 05-10-2000 919950225542 Indian OPEN SEAT

200142492 38390
AYUSHI 
GOSWAMI

SACHIN 
GOSWAMI ANITA GNNO 30-12-2000 917895045048 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390341297 38395 AKSHYA KRITI RAJESH KUMAR MAMTA GNNO 25-11-2000 916376342091 Indian OPEN SEAT

160112635 38397
GEETIKA 
UPADHYAY

BRAHMDATT 
UPADHYAY GUNJAN UPADHYAY GNNO 12-06-2001 918283830321 Indian OPEN SEAT

311507769 38398
PRANJAL 
JAYANT KAD

JAYANT 
CHANDRAKANT 
KAD PALLAVI JAYANT KAD GNNO 31-05-2001 919765492214 Indian OPEN SEAT

170302303 38400

ASHISH 
KUMAR 
SHARMA

RAJESH KUMAR 
SHARMA MEENA SHARMA GNNO 11-01-2001 919982515349 Indian OPEN SEAT

311114967 38401 SARA KHAN JAVED KHAN SANOBER KHAN EWNO 10-05-2001 919359538124 Indian OPEN SEAT

300105381 38404
GOURAV 
YADAV

OM PRAKASH 
YADAV SANGEETA YADAV GNNO 24-07-2000 919826227246 Indian OPEN SEAT

390335037 38410 JATIN SHARMA

BHAWANI 
SHANKAR 
SHARMA BEBI SHARMA GNNO 07-05-2000 918955798981 Indian OPEN SEAT

390344554 38412
RITESH 
CHAWLA

RAGHU VEER 
SINGH PARVATI DEVI SCNO 28-01-2001 919660854554 Indian OPEN SEAT

230203967 38414
GARIMA 
KUMARI RATTAN LAL KUSUMLATA EWNO 05-01-1999 919050956100 Indian OPEN SEAT

390201760 38416
PRACHI 
CHAWLA PAWAN CHAWLA SUMAN CHAWLA GNNO 10-02-2001 919460307373 Indian OPEN SEAT

150215196 38420 SHIVANI
ARUN KUMAR 
SINGH HEMA SINGH BCNO 20-11-1998 919304011032 Indian OPEN SEAT

160115017 38421 ANMOL RANA RAKESH SINGH RAJESH KUMARI GNNO 01-01-2000 919815811324 Indian OPEN SEAT

311803668 38424
MOHAMMAD 
SHAHID KHAN MOHD ANWAR SAKINA GNNO 30-09-2000 918291694389 Indian OPEN SEAT

260102697 38425

SUBHAJIT 
CHATTOPADH
YAY

SANTANU 
CHATTOPADHYAY

CHHANDA 
CHATTOPADHYAY GNNO 14-10-1999 919332456138 Indian OPEN SEAT
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200136421 38427 PREETI SUDHA
SHASHI KANT 
KUMAR RINKU DEVI BCNO 10-08-1998 917667751997 Indian OPEN SEAT

390402239 38428

RAJVEER 
SINGH 
RATHORE

JITENDRA SINGH 
RATHORE REKHA KANWAR GNNO 28-02-2002 919460019823 Indian OPEN SEAT

230209676 38429 MONIKA BARU RAM SAROJ DEVI BCNO 22-09-1998 919991785251 Indian OPEN SEAT

440904241 38432
AAYUSHI 
KHURANA JALESH KHURANA SHALINI KHURANA GNNO 23-03-1999 919760479484 Indian OPEN SEAT

441107605 38434
MOHAMMAD 
ABDULLAH

MOHAMMAD 
ISMAIL DURDANA KHATOON BCNO 25-05-1999 917617826345 Indian OPEN SEAT

441000941 38437 PRERNA SINGH
SHOORVEER 
SINGH RASHMI SINGH GNNO 12-09-2000 919870223715 Indian OPEN SEAT

460811252 38438 MISOURI JANA
GOURSUNDAR 
JANA

SUBHANWITA PATRA 
JANA GNNO 26-02-2000 919474599730 Indian OPEN SEAT

441101497 38441
DIVYANGI 
SINGH

RAJESH 
NARAYAN SINGH ANJU SINGH GNNO 31-01-2002 917033683335 Indian OPEN SEAT

311311372 38443
HARSHWARDH
AN PATIL ABHAY PATIL KRUPALI PATIL GNNO 02-01-2002 919823484148 Indian OPEN SEAT

120514477 38445
VEMULURI 
GEETHIKA

VEMULURI 
GANAPATI RAO

VEMULURI V LAKSHMI 
MANGATAYARU BCNO 22-11-2001 919440715288 Indian OPEN SEAT

390314943 38446 SAPNA RAJ SINGH YADAV UPDESH YADAV BCNO 25-05-2001 918860588460 Indian OPEN SEAT

420125735 38450
SHREYA 
SRIDHAR

SRIDHAR 
RANGANATHAN

UMA DAMODAR 
SRIDHAR GNNO 30-08-2000 919866506510 Indian OPEN SEAT

200145677 38451
PIYUSH 
ANURAG RAVI RAJ PRATIMA DEVI GNNO 05-12-2001 918851705805 Indian OPEN SEAT

281001163 38456
DEVANAND M 
S SUKUMARAN M R JAYASREE S BCNO 17-04-1998 919446239370 Indian OPEN SEAT

460815950 38457 SOWRIT SINHA
SOWMIT KUMAR 
SINHA PURABI SINHA GNNO 03-12-2000 919051063476 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390311355 38458
KUMAR 
RAHUL

MAHESH PRASAD 
MEHTA BABITA DEVI BCNO 02-09-1999 919570197851 Indian OPEN SEAT

390515794 38461
RAKSHA 
KUMARI

SURENDRA 
KUMAR PRAKASH BCNO 06-11-1999 919060728447 Indian OPEN SEAT

380100249 38462 KABIR PAWAN KUMAR REENA GNNO 06-06-1999 919872957656 Indian OPEN SEAT

280816564 38464 SNIGDA SUNIL SUNIL KUMAR C SHAINI E BCNO 21-02-1999 919497694347 Indian OPEN SEAT

420200279 38467
GURUBELLI 
CHANDINI

GURUBELLI 
SYAMALA RAO

GURUBELLI 
DURGAMMA BCNO 10-07-2001 919912723360 Indian OPEN SEAT

270710097 38473 RACHITA K R
RAGHUPRASAD K 
S SANDHYA S S GNNO 15-11-2001 919448208672 Indian OPEN SEAT

300301798 38475 NIKHIL VERMA KAMLESH VERMA MALTI VERMA BCNO 02-10-2000 919993416276 Indian OPEN SEAT

260103880 38478 YUKTI
YUGAL KISHOR 
PRASAD

KUMUDINI KISHOR 
PRASAD GNNO 03-03-2000 918409593398 Indian OPEN SEAT

200137063 38479 INDUPRIYA B N KISHORE REKHA BCNO 07-08-1996 919013231943 Indian OPEN SEAT

360406841 38481
PRATYUSH 
TRIPATHY M K TRIPATHY ANITA NANDA GNNO 10-12-2001 917328828008 Indian OPEN SEAT

410801800 38482
KAVIMATHI S 
N NATESAN M SIVAGAMI P BCNO 14-08-2001 919944444028 Indian OPEN SEAT

280600837 38483
ANANDHU 
KRISHNAN R

K 
RADHAKRISHNA 
PILLAI SINDHU R PILLAI GNNO 16-02-2000 917012365543 Indian OPEN SEAT

200102882 38485 YASH GUPTA KULDEEP KUMAR SUNITA GUPTA GNNO 27-11-2000 917838307174 Indian OPEN SEAT

390331453 38486
MANISH 
DIWAKAR

KAMAL 
SWAROOP 
DIWAKAR SHASHI KALA BCNO 04-03-1996 919664023581 Indian OPEN SEAT

280908704 38492 NIKHILA K SURESH BABU SHEEJA RAJAN GNNO 27-01-2001 919048635325 Indian OPEN SEAT

281004195 38497
SOORYAGAYA
THRI V S SELVAKUMAR S GEETHA V BCNO 10-08-2000 917403385093 Indian OPEN SEAT
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460102142 38499
SAHANI 
SULTANA BABLU MOLLA ALIMA BIBI BCNO 18-05-1998 919333394542 Indian OPEN SEAT

200151827 38500
VISHNU 
PRTAP SINGH

PARMATMA 
SINGH BINDU SINGH BCNO 04-08-1999 918219351029 Indian OPEN SEAT

280606615 38501 VINAYAK U UDAYAKUMAR N DEEPAKRISHNAN GNNO 19-01-2001 919745727113 Indian OPEN SEAT

460200240 38504 ANKITA DUTTA PRABIR DUTTA PAPIA DUTTA BCNO 05-10-1999 919434017672 Indian OPEN SEAT

360502757 38507
PRAJUKTA 
LENKA PRAMOD LENKA KALPANA LENKA GNNO 19-07-1999 917894393886 Indian OPEN SEAT

311003689 38509

AKSHATA 
NILESH 
BHATKAR

NILESH KRISHNA 
BHATKAR

NIKITA NILESH 
BHATKAR BCNO 14-12-2000 918424807251 Indian OPEN SEAT

281101790 38511
KRISHNAPRIYA 
 R M S RAJKUMAR VIJAYAKUMARI A GNNO 15-09-2000 917012128874 Indian OPEN SEAT

281104293 38512 ARSHA KAMAL
KAMALASANAKU
RUP C SASIKALA J GNNO 18-10-1999 919400183072 Indian OPEN SEAT

281110946 38515 RAJASREE A G ASWANIKUMAR T GEETHA P GNNO 22-06-1998 918547393576 Indian OPEN SEAT

420118976 38519

MAYALURU 
SANJEEV 
KUMAR REDDY

MAYALURU 
SURESH KUMAR 
REDDY MAYALURU ANILA EWNO 24-09-2000 918142175845 Indian OPEN SEAT

420130782 38521
AKULA 
SRILASYA A ANAND KUMAR A PRASOONA BCNO 25-09-2000 919849977560 Indian OPEN SEAT

311517157 38524

DHIRAJ 
SATISH 
YERNALE SATISH ALKA BCNO 11-06-2000 916377150852 Indian OPEN SEAT

200116387 38528
DIVYANSHU 
CHOUDHARY

DEEPAK 
CHOUDHARY BABITA CHOUDHARY GNNO 18-05-2000 919354829119 Indian OPEN SEAT

220801635 38531
SANIDHYA 
VYAS JEETENDRA VYAS NAMRATA VYAS GNNO 26-04-2001 919099991220 Indian OPEN SEAT
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170104250 38532
URWASHI 
VERMA

CHUMAN LAL 
VERMA PURNIMA VERMA BCNO 09-10-1998 918085069544 Indian OPEN SEAT

311515525 38534

NIMBALKAR 
SANKET 
SOPAN SOPAN SAVITA GNNO 17-07-2001 918669863533 Indian OPEN SEAT

440300097 38542
ASTHA 
UPADHYAY

SHIV DARSHAN 
SHARMA RAJRANI GNNO 03-02-2002 916397319569 Indian OPEN SEAT

220103518 38546
DIVYA 
KANWAR R S RATNAWAT SUMAN KANWAR GNNO 16-10-1998 917984885563 Indian OPEN SEAT

280200124 38550
SNEHA 
THANKACHAN

M T 
THANKACHAN BEENA PAUL GNNO 03-04-2000 919447219961 Indian OPEN SEAT

260308041 38552
ZAID BIN 
AKHTAR

MOHAMMED 
PARWEZ AKHTAR NAHID ANJUM BCNO 30-11-2001 918529144878 Indian OPEN SEAT

280610994 38557 KANCHANA A J ANILKUMAR G A S JAYASREE GNNO 26-06-2001 919447085720 Indian OPEN SEAT

410905200 38561
KAVIN 
RAJHEN P M MURUGAVEL R PREMA M GNNO 05-05-2002 919443331787 Indian OPEN SEAT

410300240 38566
SURYA 
PRAKASH A ANBU R SREEDEVI M SCNO 29-11-2001 919677460035 Indian OPEN SEAT

200153207 38567 SHWETA SATBIR SINGH SUSHILA SCNO 08-07-1999 919992688685 Indian OPEN SEAT

420301926 38568 ZOHA ANAM
MOHD ABDUL 
NAYEEM

SYEDA BADER 
SULTANA BCNO 24-10-2001 919441693713 Indian OPEN SEAT

380400383 38572
HARNOOR 
KATYAL SUNIL KATYAL RENU KATYAL GNNO 04-07-2001 916283760787 Indian OPEN SEAT

280807738 38573
MUGDHA 
BHAGIANATH

BHAGIANATHAN 
CHOYIMADATHIL BINU BHAGIANATH BCNO 31-10-2000 919995280301 Indian OPEN SEAT
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310410793 38574
BONDE GAURI 
JAYANT JAYANT SARIKA BCNO 31-03-2000 919850513732 Indian OPEN SEAT

440502069 38576 ANKITA SINGH
DHANANJAY 
SINGH BABITA SINGH GNNO 02-08-1999 917408420094 Indian OPEN SEAT

300103650 38579 AMIR SALAM ABDUL SALAM NUZHAT PERWEEN BCNO 02-03-1998 919887507441 Indian OPEN SEAT

300105842 38581
SANIDHYA 
AHER SANJAY AHER SHIPRA AHER BCNO 30-08-2000 917000496739 Indian OPEN SEAT

270707106 38583
SHAMANTH 
GOWDA C

CHANDRASHEKAR
A M R LATHAMANI S E BCNO 17-10-2001 919880758245 Indian OPEN SEAT

390300703 38584 KHUSHI JAIN
ARUN KUMAR 
JAIN POOJA JAIN GNNO 18-01-2001 919414821591 Indian OPEN SEAT

140200993 38585
CHIRANJAN 
DAS

TAPAN KUMAR 
DAS RAJASHREE DAS SCNO 26-11-1999 916002614092 Indian OPEN SEAT

230209439 38586
KARTIKI 
SHARMA

RAJ KUMAR 
SHARMA MADHU LATA BCNO 17-10-2000 919034452969 Indian OPEN SEAT

390312431 38587
ADITI 
JHAJHRIA

KULDEEP 
JHAJHRIA SUNITA BCNO 19-07-2000 919414080444 Indian OPEN SEAT

280202143 38590
VIJAYALAKSH
MI A V VENUGOPAL A N

REMADEVI 
VENUGOPAL GNNO 09-07-2001 919947182789 Indian OPEN SEAT

390513848 38591 SNEHA PRIYA RAJESH KUMAR SHAKUNTALA KUMARI EWNO 17-09-2000 919102332795 Indian OPEN SEAT

440402645 38593
AYUSH 
KUMAR SINGH

PUSHPENDRA 
KUMAR SINGH LALITA SINGH SCNO 13-02-2000 919412000042 Indian OPEN SEAT

220102851 38595
ANKIT KUMAR 
SHARMA

RAMESH KUMAR 
SHARMA PUSHPA DEVI GNNO 16-07-2001 918107965911 Indian OPEN SEAT

310405272 38596

GAHIRE 
SWAPNIL 
BHARATBHUS
HAN BHARATBHUSHAN SANGEETA GNNO 31-12-2000 917666807038 Indian OPEN SEAT
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200135918 38597 ASHI JAIN ASHISH JAIN JULIE JAIN GNNO 24-02-2000 919810626516 Indian OPEN SEAT

200140017 38598 SHIVAM PARDEEP KUMAR SARITA BCNO 24-02-2000 919521752175 Indian OPEN SEAT

310203448 38601

LOHAKPURE 
SHRADDHA 
NILKANTH NILKANTH SANGITA BCNO 25-11-2000 918857972655 Indian OPEN SEAT

420132925 38606
CHANDRANOL
LA MAHITHA C MALREDDY C SARASWATHI GNNO 08-02-2001 919000229148 Indian OPEN SEAT

390510533 38607
AMRATA 
SINGH

RAJ KUMAR 
SINGH PAVITRA SINGH EWNO 28-06-2001 917073094752 Indian OPEN SEAT

310201258 38614

GHANOKAR 
RUSHIKESH 
ARUN ARUN GHANOKAR VAISHALI GHANOKAR BCNO 09-10-2000 917709210106 Indian OPEN SEAT

280700727 38618
SABIN 
MATHEW SAM SAM MATHEW BINDU SAM GNNO 21-04-2000 917902795684 Indian OPEN SEAT

281004978 38620 NIVIYA HARIGOVINDAN SYAMALA EWNO 09-07-2001 919037673848 Indian OPEN SEAT
281204675 38622 LAMEES RESHEED SUHARA BCNO 20-01-1999 918943323935 Indian OPEN SEAT
230207498 38623 AREEB ASIF NAIYER ASIF SHAZIA KARIM GNNO 15-08-2001 919634560874 NRI OPEN SEAT

460817555 38629
OBAIDUR 
RAHMAN

QARI MD 
SALMAN RIZWANA TABASSUM EWNO 20-08-1997 919883838164 Indian OPEN SEAT

390305062 38630 ADITI SINGHAL RAJEEV SINGHAL TRAPTI SINGHAL EWNO 30-10-2000 917014323825 Indian OPEN SEAT

390316649 38631 ROHIT KUMAR
OM PRAKASH 
PRASAD PRATIMA DEVI BCNO 08-03-2002 918083101011 Indian OPEN SEAT

200144663 38632
PRANJAL 
MAHESHWARI SANJEEV KUMAR

BHAWNA 
MAHESHWARI GNNO 05-02-1999 918368819534 Indian OPEN SEAT

280709218 38633 BINCY M BABU BABU THOMAS JOLLY VARUGHESE GNNO 12-09-2000 918943117944 Indian OPEN SEAT
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160114300 38634
DRISHTI 
MOUDGIL ATUL MOUDGIL RITU MOUDGIL GNNO 25-03-2001 919915022293 Indian OPEN SEAT

200143076 38638
SHASHI 
SHEKHAR JHA

PANKAJ KUMAR 
JHA MEENU JHA EWNO 16-01-2000 919811912086 Indian OPEN SEAT

200100418 38639 AYESHA ALI MOHD AFSAR ALI SHAMEEM JAHAN BCNO 01-08-2000 919210470005 Indian OPEN SEAT
390300035 38641 KHWAISH BRIJESH KUMAR KANCHAN GNNO 01-02-2002 919068099920 Indian OPEN SEAT

390509362 38643
SOUMYA 
SINGH

GAJENDRA 
LARIYA MEENA LARIYA SCNO 27-05-2001 919407153350 Indian OPEN SEAT

310415740 38644

DESHMUKH 
NANARAO 
RAMRAO RAMRAO SUNITA GNNO 31-03-1999 917719029375 Indian OPEN SEAT

390104081 38645 ARVIND SONI SHYAM SUNDER SANTOSH DEVI BCNO 10-09-1999 917427042709 Indian OPEN SEAT

220600918 38647 JAY P JOSHI

PARESH KUMAR 
CHANDULAL 
JOSHI VANDANA BEN EWNO 15-02-1999 919428754540 Indian OPEN SEAT

441000421 38648

MD 
SHARIQUE 
SOHAIL MD SOHAIL RABIA KHATOON EWNO 11-02-2000 918510880871 Indian OPEN SEAT

281209235 38652
SRUTHY 
SURESH

SURESH KUMAR 
T S SREELATHA SURESH BCNO 25-04-2000 918593881186 Indian OPEN SEAT

300308830 38653 JAYANT NAYAK
NAVAL SINGH 
NAYAK BHANUMATI NAYAK BCNO 14-11-1999 919630168639 Indian OPEN SEAT

200113512 38654
NEETI 
SHARMA RAKESH SHARMA SUSHMA SHARMA GNNO 12-07-2000 919999770848 Indian OPEN SEAT

311204378 38655

PRATIK 
RAJENDRAPRA
SAD SHUKLA

RAJENDRAPRASA
D PRIYALATA GNNO 25-12-2000 918308427677 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390410819 38656 SUKHDEV DILEEP KUMAR HEERA DEVI GNNO 05-05-1999 919571489089 Indian OPEN SEAT

280611051 38660
ABDULLA 
NIZAM NIZAM M SABEENA NIZAM BCNO 12-01-2000 918281192526 Indian OPEN SEAT

200126002 38662
VISHANT 
SHARMA AJAY SHARMA POONAM SHARMA GNNO 11-04-1999 919560111044 Indian OPEN SEAT

311501539 38663

APURVA 
ASHOK 
CHAUDHARI

ASHOK 
TUKARAM 
CHAUDHARI

SANGITA ASHOK 
CHAUDHARI GNNO 02-11-2001 917507295333 Indian OPEN SEAT

440101652 38664
ANUSHKA 
MITTAL VIPIN AGARWAL ANJU AGRAWAL GNNO 27-05-2000 918650724722 Indian OPEN SEAT

311100994 38667

SHEIKH 
MOHAMMAD 
ARBAZ ABDUL 
RAUF ABDUL RAUF FARIDA YASMEEN EWNO 18-01-2000 918624817614 Indian OPEN SEAT

280904290 38670
JINSIYA JABIN 
E K

ABOOBACKER 
SIDEEQUE E K FATHIMA SUHRA K C BCNO 15-04-1999 919947530261 Indian OPEN SEAT

390310067 38674 MOHIT RAJBIR SINGH USHA DEVI BCNO 10-03-2001 918505069771 Indian OPEN SEAT

270705254 38675
PRASAD 
WAGHAMODE YASHAWANT SUREKHA BCNO 09-09-2000 919164714199 Indian OPEN SEAT

390101889 38676 ARSHAD KHAN ILIYAS KHAN ISHRAT JAHAN EWNO 14-09-1999 919784246837 Indian OPEN SEAT
281207347 38683 VIDHYA ROSE JOBY N P SHEENA JOSEPH GNNO 04-04-2001 919447889083 Indian OPEN SEAT

300303742 38685
BHUPESH 
SINGH KEER

NARAYAN SINGH 
KEER NIRMALA KEER GNNO 22-10-2002 918319654389 Indian OPEN SEAT

460807425 38686
ANKITA 
BAKUNDY SUNITH BAKUNDY SASWATI BAKUNDY GNNO 04-03-2000 919875400392 Indian OPEN SEAT

220302976 38688
GAJJAR TIRTH 
JITENDRABHAI

GAJJAR 
JITENDRABHAI 
JAYANTILAL

GAJJAR DAXABEN 
JITENDRABHAI BCNO 25-05-2002 919427232881 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390306116 38689
SUHANI 
NAHAR MANISH NAHAR MANICA NAHAR GNNO 01-12-2000 917073139888 Indian OPEN SEAT

390306769 38690 TANU GUPTA RAJNIKANT ARYA VINITA GUPTA GNNO 25-05-2000 919414782377 Indian OPEN SEAT

200105703 38696
MD PRAWEZ 
ALAM

SHEKH MD 
SANAULLAH AZAD NOORAISHA KHATOON EWNO 15-05-1997 918210697642 Indian OPEN SEAT

260100052 38701 AKASH PATRA
SRIJIB KUMAR 
PATRA BARNALI PATRA GNNO 01-12-2000 919547116121 Indian OPEN SEAT

440105061 38703
SWARNIMA 
JAIN PRASHANT JAIN PRAVEENA JAIN GNNO 08-04-1999 916398741347 Indian OPEN SEAT

280903019 38706 NEHA K
K MOHAMMED 
HARIS JAMEELA U BCNO 14-07-1999 919048054938 Indian OPEN SEAT

310900643 38710

AKSHAD 
AMBADAS 
JAYBHAYE

AMBADAS 
JAYBHAYE SUNITA JAYBHAYE BCNO 26-02-2001 919421351341 Indian OPEN SEAT

390320899 38717 PRIYANKA
MULA RAM 
GURJAR SANTOSH DEVI BCNO 30-10-1999 919468789872 Indian OPEN SEAT

200146163 38718 KSHITIZ JAIN MUKESH JAIN SEEMA JAIN GNNO 05-08-2001 919560339664 Indian OPEN SEAT

300306291 38721
PRASHANT 
KUMAR JHA

PRAMANT 
KUMAR JHA SUGANDHA DEVI EWNO 08-03-2000 919479465636 Indian OPEN SEAT

170100992 38722
APOORVA 
KHANDUJA AJAY KHANDUJA PUNAM KHANDUJA EWNO 01-06-2000 919300444919 Indian OPEN SEAT

441111863 38723
PRATYASHA 
BISWAS ASUTOSH BISWAS JHUMITA BISWAS SCNO 07-12-2000

033280049403
32 Indian OPEN SEAT

390347825 38725
ABHISHEK 
SAINI

POORAN MAL 
SAINI ROSHAN KUMARI SAINI BCNO 11-01-2001 917357520353 Indian OPEN SEAT

440709613 38726 RANI SINGH RAMESH SINGH KIRAN SINGH BCNO 18-01-1998 917007381097 Indian OPEN SEAT

120100317 38729
PINNIBOINA 
SAISRINIVAS

PINNIBOINA 
GANGARAJYADAV

PINNIBOINA 
SIVAPARVATHI BCNO 02-06-1999 918886378870 Indian OPEN SEAT

460807520 38731 SAFIN ALAM MUKTAR ALAM SHABNAM ALAM GNNO 12-06-2000 919051010280 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270241164 38733
PRAKRUTHI R 
U KUMAR B S RAVIKUMAR S USHA BCNO 05-06-2001 919449664978 Indian OPEN SEAT

460802384 38735
KOUSHIK 
MONDAL

CHANDRA 
SHEKHAR 
MONDAL REKHA MONDAL SCNO 19-05-2000 919002655993 Indian OPEN SEAT

380400375 38736
LYDIA 
JASMINE

M SANTHOSH 
KUMAR AASTHA GNNO 15-05-2002 917888522125 Indian OPEN SEAT

460102787 38737
DIBYANSHU 
PRASAD DEBESH PRASAD SALITA PRASAD BCNO 23-12-2000 919433418499 Indian OPEN SEAT

281210365 38738 ABHIJITH A R A R RAJEEV SEEMA T S BCNO 23-02-2001 919447978344 Indian OPEN SEAT

390514169 38739
NIKITA 
SHARMA SHAMBHU PADMA DEVI EWNO 16-03-2000

741898283174
18 Indian OPEN SEAT

200115449 38744 KANAK RAWAT
GURDEEP SINGH 
RAWAT MEETA RAWAT GNNO 29-07-2000 918595396947 Indian OPEN SEAT

380402072 38749 AKSHITA
RAVINDER 
KUMAR MEHTA MRIDULA MEHTA GNNO 28-11-2001 919417197083 Indian OPEN SEAT

300310081 38751
SIMRAN KAUR 
ASSI

SUKHVINDER 
SINGH ASSI INDERJEET KAUR ASSI GNNO 02-11-1999 919669918090 Indian OPEN SEAT

280810061 38752
MUHAMMED 
SHABIL

ABOOBAKKER 
MUSLIYARAKATH SULFATH M BCNO 20-04-2000 919526533632 Indian OPEN SEAT

360502196 38760
PRADEEP 
SAHU

NILANCHALA 
SAHU SOUDAMINI SAHU BCNO 11-04-1997 919668525988 Indian OPEN SEAT

120506460 38762

NARNI 
GEETHA SAI 
SAMAIKHYA

NARNI 
GANGADHARA 
RAO

NARNI VENKATA 
RAMANI BCNO 22-08-2002 917989248699 Indian OPEN SEAT

420138161 38764
HAJI RAFIYA 
ANJUM

HAJI JAINULLA 
ABDIN S MAHABOOB CHAND GNNO 18-08-2001 918008035879 Indian OPEN SEAT

360404826 38765 SASWATI KAR
SATYA PRAKASH 
KAR SARITA KAR GNNO 05-06-2000 919438043524 Indian OPEN SEAT

390300904 38766 MANSI GOYAL NARESH GOYAL CHANDRAKALA GOYAL GNNO 02-10-2000 919351362806 Indian OPEN SEAT
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460806716 38771
ANKIKA 
KUMARI DEEPAK KUMAR KIRAN KUMARI GNNO 26-05-1999 918335030077 Indian OPEN SEAT

390315341 38780
PRIYANKA 
BHAMBOO

SHEESH RAM 
BHAMBOO RAJBALA DEVI BCNO 13-01-2001 919875267853 Indian OPEN SEAT

310907423 38781

TRIMALE 
SUPRIYA 
SOMNATH SOMNATH PRERNA BCNO 22-10-1999 919420033965 Indian OPEN SEAT

120515049 38786
NATHANI 
BHAVYA N SRINIVASA RAO N ANITHA GNNO 19-11-2001 919550594189 Indian OPEN SEAT

360702413 38787

NITISH 
KUMAR 
MEHER

PRAMOD KUMAR 
MEHER MANASI MEHER BCNO 19-03-1998 919337349099 Indian OPEN SEAT

270230680 38790

VEERESH 
BASAVARAJ 
BALI BASAVARAJ DRAKASHYANI BCNO 27-08-1999 917022923839 Indian OPEN SEAT

311009847 38791
KHAN UMME 
HANI SADRUDDIN MUSARRAT GNNO 12-11-2000 918693087097 Indian OPEN SEAT

120608657 38792

YENNINTI 
VENKATA 
KIRAN KUMAR Y V SRINIVAS A SARADA BCNO 14-02-2000 919491815328 Indian OPEN SEAT

120106831 38794
NAIDU 
SRINIVASARAO

NAIDU SAMBA 
SIVA RAO

NAIDU VENKATA 
RATNAM BCNO 26-10-1998 919502055211 Indian OPEN SEAT

360502710 38796
SATYASNATA 
PATNAIK

DEV ANAND 
PATNAIK SMARANIKA MOHANTY GNNO 05-09-1999 917978516011 Indian OPEN SEAT

311604387 38797
SHRAVANI 
KADAM NITIN PRACHI GNNO 26-07-2001 919420772136 Indian OPEN SEAT

311210823 38798
ARPITA 
PARGEWAR

ASHOK 
PARGEWAR RUPALI PARGEWAR BCNO 23-12-2000 919422871337 Indian OPEN SEAT

120506013 38802
BALABOINA 
SAIDEEPAK VENKATESWARLU SREELATHA BCNO 16-10-1999 919948460071 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420112900 38803

DAVAGNI 
CHARAN 
RAGHAVA

DAVAGNI 
SOMALINGESWAR
UDU N ESWARAMMA BCNO 26-03-2001 919440361729 Indian OPEN SEAT

440100991 38804
ARPAN 
CHAHAR

PHAL SINGH 
CHAHAR RAJANI CHAHAR EWNO 13-11-1998 916377294166 Indian OPEN SEAT

200136340 38806 KAJAL AJIT SINGH SUSHILA DEVI GNNO 31-10-1999 919718740739 Indian OPEN SEAT
220100561 38808 SHUBH PATEL SHAILESH GUNJAN GNNO 23-07-2000 919825399024 Indian OPEN SEAT

200128084 38809
NADIR 
HUSSAIN

MD DANIYAL 
AKHTER BIBI GHAZALA RASHIDI BCNO 19-11-1998 917765915490 Indian OPEN SEAT

220700669 38810
FALIYA VIRAL 
VIJAY VIJAY CHETNABEN EWNO 02-11-2001 916353192227 Indian OPEN SEAT

280705944 38813
ANAGHA R 
PILLAI RAJESH S PREETHA RAJESH GNNO 23-02-2000 919447504525 Indian OPEN SEAT

390507202 38814 DIKSHA RATTAN SINGH SUNITA DEVI GNNO 05-03-2001 919812882809 Indian OPEN SEAT
390507227 38815 SRIJANI ROY GOUTAM ROY SHILA ROY GNNO 12-07-1998 916290910613 Indian OPEN SEAT

160106608 38816
KETAN 
CHOUDHARY HARDYAL SINGH SUSHMA DEVI BCNO 16-02-2000 918288995825 Indian OPEN SEAT

150229015 38819
PRABHAT 
KUMAR

BAIDYANATH 
BAITHA SAROJ DEVI SCNO 05-03-2001 919576033186 Indian OPEN SEAT

120509607 38820
KAREPAKULA 
BHAVYA SREE

KAREPAKULA 
ANJANEYULU MENENI JYOTHI GNNO 05-10-2000 919440778591 Indian OPEN SEAT

360413187 38821
STHITA 
PRAGYAN

PRAVATA KUMAR 
NATH NIRUPAMA MISHRA BCNO 02-07-1998 918895102889 Indian OPEN SEAT

200109074 38822
PRATIK 
PANDEY

PREM SAGAR 
PANDEY PREMLATA PANDEY GNNO 13-11-2000 919983977048 Indian OPEN SEAT

311124589 38823
ARUNDHATI 
VILAS JUWARE VILAS JUWARE NAMRATA BCNO 26-02-2000 919423423342 Indian OPEN SEAT

280803236 38826 SNEHA M SURESHKUMAR M SEENA P BCNO 01-03-2001 918086090820 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390337854 38827 NEHA VERMA SITARAM VERMA PUSHPA VERMA SCNO 10-01-2001 919602614464 Indian OPEN SEAT

280105547 38828
RASNA K 
ANSAR ANSAR SALEENA BEEVI BCNO 02-11-1997 919497247251 Indian OPEN SEAT

320104266 38833
PHEIROIJAM 
WILINDA DEVI PH IBUNGO PH O WANGOLSANA BCNO 13-02-2000 918787759665 Indian OPEN SEAT

300304096 38838

RUCHA 
PRASANNA 
KULKARNI

PRASANNA N 
KULKARNI MUGDHA P KULKARNI GNNO 28-02-2001 919407167377 Indian OPEN SEAT

120104685 38841
ADUSUMALLI 
JATHIN SHYAM

ADUSUMALLI 
NAGAIAH NAIDU

MUNDRU MADHAVI 
LATHA GNNO 31-05-2002 919849271576 Indian OPEN SEAT

441116737 38845 NEETU GUPTA
OM PRAKASH 
GUPTA CHANDRASHEELA BCNO 20-07-1994 918545886025 Indian OPEN SEAT

390320875 38846
ANSHU 
RANJAN UMESH PRASAD SITA DEVI BCNO 09-03-2000 917737741397 Indian OPEN SEAT

390101814 38847

MOHAMMAD 
ADNAAN 
KHAN

MOHAMMAD 
HUMAYUN KHAN NASEEMA PARVEEN GNNO 25-01-2000 917339724470 Indian OPEN SEAT

460806854 38852 AGNIJO DUTTA KAUSIK DUTTA SWATI DUTTA GNNO 06-02-2002 919831734331 Indian OPEN SEAT

120601962 38857

NALLAMILLI 
GEETHA 
MADHURI

NALLAMILLI 
GANGA REDDY

NALLAMILLI VIJAYA 
LAKSHMI GNNO 01-09-2001 919883679999 Indian OPEN SEAT

420302460 38858
NAMBULA 
KALYANI

NAMBULA 
VENKATESHWARL
U NAMBULA SRIDEVI BCNO 27-10-1999 919701522933 Indian OPEN SEAT

440800928 38859
SAUMYA 
NAYAK

VIJAY KUMAR 
NAYAK RITA NAYAK BCNO 17-09-1996 919839820355 Indian OPEN SEAT

440802992 38867 VISHAL YADAV
KAPOOR SINGH 
YADAV VINDHESWARI BCNO 22-08-2000 919720213375 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420200607 38868
THIPPANI 
RAJASRI

THIPPANI 
SUDHAKAR

THIPPANI 
KRISHNAVENI BCNO 08-05-2001 919949235827 Indian OPEN SEAT

390349478 38871 RAJDEEP PREM RAJ DURGA DEVI SCNO 02-08-2002 919783985574 Indian OPEN SEAT

441003160 38872
ANURAG 
ARORA ANIL KUMAR MADHU BALA ARORA GNNO 09-03-2000 919818269497 Indian OPEN SEAT

120303245 38873

BOLIGARLA 
VENKATA 
UDAY KIRAN

BOLIGARLA 
VENKATESWARLU

BOLIGARLA RAJYA 
LAKSHMI BCNO 09-12-1998 919347795257 Indian OPEN SEAT

460810419 38878 ADRITA NAG PRASUN NAG SUKLA NAG GNNO 16-10-2000 919038040969 Indian OPEN SEAT
200148715 38883 ISHA PURI PANKAJ PURI NISHI PURI EWNO 16-10-2000 919354018225 Indian OPEN SEAT

200107385 38884
VERSHA 
YADAV

VIJAY SINGH 
YADAV RAJBALA BCNO 28-08-2000 919416717225 Indian OPEN SEAT

300200916 38885
VAISHNAVI 
GAUTAM

KAMLESH 
GAUTAM NEELIMA GAUTAM GNNO 29-06-2000 919630802810 Indian OPEN SEAT

281210113 38888 ASHNA K B BASHEER K Y HASEENA C A BCNO 27-06-1999 919048477666 Indian OPEN SEAT

440706603 38891

MOHD 
ARSHAD 
SIDDIQUI MOHD AKRAM SHABNAM GNNO 05-03-2000 919616806531 Indian OPEN SEAT

281200988 38892 AISWARYA P S SAJEEVARAJ P P KAVITHA BCNO 10-08-2000 919288136736 Indian OPEN SEAT

140213940 38898

LAIPHRAKPAM 
 RISHIKANTA 
SINGH L DEBEN SINGH L BALA DEVI BCNO 25-01-1998 919862593594 Indian OPEN SEAT

280405185 38900
MUHAMMED 
RAJAS V

ABDUL RAZACK 
KUNHI PURAYIL

SHAMEENA ABDUL 
RAZACK BCNO 20-04-2000 917510352461 Indian OPEN SEAT

311022378 38905

NUPUR 
MANDAR 
DESHPANDE

MANDAR 
SURESHCHANDRA 
 DESHPANDE

PARUL MANDAR 
DESHPANDE GNNO 16-11-2001 917208119539 Indian OPEN SEAT

300500022 38906 NIRVESH DAVE DHIRENDRA DAVE ARCHANA DAVE GNNO 12-05-1999 919981919218 Indian OPEN SEAT
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220114437 38907

GARVA 
GAURAVKUMA
R AMRUTLAL

GARVA 
AMRUTLAL 
GANESHBHAI

GARVA NEELAMBEN 
AMRUTLAL SCNO 11-09-2000 917016922370 Indian OPEN SEAT

281111790 38909
MITRA 
PRASANNAN PRASANNAN L SHEEJA RAJAN BCNO 02-10-2001 919446357918 Indian OPEN SEAT

300103112 38913
PRAGYA 
NIKHRA SANJEEV NIKHRA SANGEETA NIKHRA GNNO 28-04-1999 919755319764 Indian OPEN SEAT

160117020 38917 NEHA TEKRAM SHEELA DEVI GNNO 01-09-2000 919813063200 Indian OPEN SEAT

390515270 38918
SANGEETA 
LODHA

RAMPRASAD 
LODHA BADAM BAI BCNO 07-06-2000 918290359190 Indian OPEN SEAT

200110716 38922 NEHA KUMARI
SUNIL KUMAR 
MAHTO KAVITA DEVI BCNO 14-08-1999 917503473160 Indian OPEN SEAT

270209459 38924 JEET REJ
RAJIB LOCHAN 
REJ MONALISA REJ GNNO 20-01-2001 919663300402 Indian OPEN SEAT

120608989 38925

PILLA SAI 
VENKATA 
NOOKA 
SNEHARIKA

PILLA 
NAGESWARA RAO PILLA JYOTHI MADHAVI BCNO 11-10-2000 919885294587 Indian OPEN SEAT

380302568 38929 RAKHI VIJAY KUMAR KAMLA DEVI BCNO 02-09-2000 919417062960 Indian OPEN SEAT

120609870 38933

KASI 
VISWANADH 
AJAY KUMAR

KASI NAGA 
KANAKA 
BRAHMAM KASI V S N J JYOTHI BCNO 28-05-2001 919666296614 Indian OPEN SEAT

360501440 38934
ARPITA 
MOHANTY

SAMIR KUMAR 
MOHANTY SUPRIYA MOHANTY GNNO 03-11-1998 918658842577 Indian OPEN SEAT

390102085 38940 NIRALI LADHA
KAMLESH 
KUMAR LADHA SARITA DEVI LADHA EWNO 14-04-2000 919799833672 Indian OPEN SEAT

270229586 38945
SAMUDRA 
BANERJEE

SANDIPAN 
BANDYOPADHYAY

MADHURI 
BANDYOPADHYAY GNNO 18-11-2000 919902515026 Indian OPEN SEAT

460903198 38947
NITESH 
BISWAS

NIRMAL KUMAR 
BISWAS ANITA BISWAS GNNO 25-10-1998 919610436254 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390319544 38950
MAYUR 
OSWAL

VINOD KUMAR 
OSWAL ASHA DEVI SCNO 22-10-2000 919413167194 Indian OPEN SEAT

390516821 38954 POOJA HANUMANA RAM PUNAMI DEVI GNNO 12-07-1999 917230813986 Indian OPEN SEAT
441001966 38955 SUGANDH VARIJ KUMAR POONAM AGARWAL GNNO 31-07-2000 918218661679 Indian OPEN SEAT

270222674 38956
NITIN TRILOK 
H

HANUMANTHARA
YAPPA SHANTHI SCNO 29-10-2000 919845511968 Indian OPEN SEAT

440808309 38961
SHASHANK 
PANDEY

VINOD KUMAR 
PANDEY ANJU PANDEY GNNO 03-08-2000 918934052910 Indian OPEN SEAT

390345760 38962
INDIRA 
KADWASHRA

SHAITANA RAM 
KADWASHRA

RAMESHWARI 
KADWASHRA BCNO 22-07-2000 919602395771 Indian OPEN SEAT

390509295 38964
SARITA 
KUMARI SANTOSH SONI SUMAN DEVI BCNO 05-02-2001 919162405081 Indian OPEN SEAT

160111591 38965 PRIYAL GARG
SURENDER 
KUMAR NEELAM BANSAL GNNO 18-03-2001 919416088767 Indian OPEN SEAT

390360124 38966
MEEMANSA 
SHARMA

KAMALESH 
KUMAR SHARMA ANJU SHARMA GNNO 18-09-1999 919460027495 Indian OPEN SEAT

280902272 38971
SHIBNA 
SHIRIN T ABDUL NAZAR T SHINI BCNO 29-06-1998 919567649301 Indian OPEN SEAT

390355872 38975
VIJAY SINGH 
BAJIYA

MAHAVEER 
SINGH BAJIYA KAMLA DEVI BCNO 15-02-1998 919782164054 Indian OPEN SEAT

390324468 38982
RISHIKA 
YADAV

RAM SINGH 
YADAV SANTOSH YADAV BCNO 03-01-2000 919549262461 Indian OPEN SEAT

220104617 38985 JEET PATEL
KANAIYALAL 
PATEL REKHABEN GNNO 09-09-2000 919879588212 Indian OPEN SEAT

310702334 38986

CHAUDHARI 
BHARGAVI 
DIPAK DIPAK VIDYA BCNO 28-11-2000 919834608051 Indian OPEN SEAT

150219184 38989
ASHUTOSH 
KUMAR

GAURI SHANKAR 
PATHAK ASHA PATHAK GNNO 08-10-1998 917677831687 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280707080 38993
HARIDEV K 
ANIL ANILKUMAR K T SIMI C V BCNO 03-12-2001 919847700473 Indian OPEN SEAT

300302009 38994
BHAVIKA 
CHACHLANI KISHORE RASHMI GNNO 28-06-1999 916264007855 Indian OPEN SEAT

200121040 38996
DIVYANSHI 
CHAUHAN

RAJESH KUMAR 
CHAUHAN SHASHI CHAUHAN GNNO 25-08-1998 919897044942 Indian OPEN SEAT

390100538 38998
MOHAMMAD 
SAAD ANSARI

MOHAMMAD 
ISHAQUE ANSARI SABRA KHATOON BCNO 18-12-1998 917800703971 Indian OPEN SEAT

220304103 38999

KURESHI 
ANSAR 
TAUFIKBHAI

KURESHI TAUFIK 
AHMEDBHAI

MIRZA FAMIDABANU 
ABDULKADAR BCNO 13-03-2001 918866168814 Indian OPEN SEAT

311514237 39001

SUYOG 
DINKAR 
PADADE

DINKAR 
MUKUND 
PADADE

RUCHIKA DINKAR 
PADADE BCNO 19-06-2000 919960986378 Indian OPEN SEAT

170200016 39004
VIVEK KUMAR 
KAUSHIK K N KAUSHIK KAVERI KAUSHIK BCNO 14-11-1999 917470310828 Indian OPEN SEAT

200135008 39006
SAPNA 
KUMARI

SHYAM 
BAHADUR SINGH ANU SINGH GNNO 11-01-1998 919971880889 Indian OPEN SEAT

281102825 39007 ARSHA A S ANILKUMAR K SANDHYA M GNNO 05-09-2000 917558977636 Indian OPEN SEAT

311012159 39008
SHARMA 
ANITA NARESH NARESH HARSHA GNNO 12-03-2000 919022180059 Indian OPEN SEAT

270233045 39009
M PREETHAM 
REDDY

M V RAVI KUMAR 
REDDY M MADHAVI LATHA GNNO 17-03-2001 919739691259 Indian OPEN SEAT

390318712 39014
DEEPIKA 
DHANIYA

RAMKUMAR 
DHANIYA RAJESH DEVI SCNO 26-04-2001 919828211591 Indian OPEN SEAT

390309168 39015 SAYAN PATRA SWAPAN PATRA APARNA PATRA GNNO 14-06-1999 917586969021 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390510498 39016
AKANKSHA 
PANDEY

DHANESH 
PANDEY NIRMALA PANDEY GNNO 12-08-2001 917080627847 Indian OPEN SEAT

281004745 39018 SHAHANA M
MOHAMMED 
ILLIYAS M NAZEERABANU N BCNO 19-02-2000 919447126380 Indian OPEN SEAT

280308371 39019
VINITHA 
WILSON WILSON M P BINDU WILSON GNNO 16-03-1999 918547296057 Indian OPEN SEAT

200142235 39023
KUMAR 
UTTAM

DAYANIDHI 
DINKAR REKHA DEVI BCNO 23-03-2001 918094442492 Indian OPEN SEAT

280402806 39024 VISMAYA C DASSAN K K USHATHA C BCNO 05-09-1999 919846960397 Indian OPEN SEAT

281100369 39027
MUHUZINA M 
A

MUHAMMAD 
ALEEM A ZIKKIM M BCNO 22-04-2000 919387240047 Indian OPEN SEAT

120500717 39028

MUDIYALA 
ARUN KUMAR 
REDDY

MUDIYALA 
OBULA KONDA 
REDDY M MAHESHWARI EWNO 07-07-1999 919490883372 Indian OPEN SEAT

160101070 39029

TAJVEER 
KAUR 
DHUGGA KAMALJIT SINGH KAMALDEEP KAUR GNNO 15-05-2001 919417870444 Indian OPEN SEAT

280807021 39030 AKASH C A ANIL KUMAR C SHEEBA V BCNO 30-09-2000 919747072951 Indian OPEN SEAT

300406105 39032
RATNESH 
KUMAR PATEL

AKHILESH 
KUMAR PATEL YASHODA PATEL BCNO 01-01-2000 917241143063 Indian OPEN SEAT

440705086 39034 SANA FATIMA
MOHD MUSTAFA 
RAZA KHAN RUBY KHANAM GNNO 13-10-1997 918687216886 Indian OPEN SEAT

390517711 39036
NAZIYA 
PARVIN ISAMUDDIN AAMNA BEE BCNO 13-01-1999 919587468650 Indian OPEN SEAT

390355847 39038 TANUJA KULDEEP SINGH SANTOSH BCNO 29-01-2000 919416848318 Indian OPEN SEAT

280307496 39039
N RESHMA 
GEORGE

SURESH N 
GEORGE JALAJA J MALAYAN GNNO 28-12-2001 919961570352 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120105331 39040

JONNAKUTI 
SREE VARUN 
TEJA

JONNAKUTI 
SRINIVASA RAO

JONNAKUTI LAKSHMI 
SAILAJA EWNO 07-06-2000 919618431883 Indian OPEN SEAT

390339354 39043 ANJALI JANGIR MAHESH JANGIR KAMALA JANGIR BCNO 10-05-1999 917734081268 Indian OPEN SEAT

390316814 39049
SAKSHI 
SHARMA ROSHAN SHARMA KIRAN SHARMA GNNO 17-11-1999 918824320019 Indian OPEN SEAT

390366578 39050

AKASH 
KUMAR 
BANSAL

ANIL KUMAR 
BANSAL MADHU BANSAL GNNO 11-05-2000 919649766825 Indian OPEN SEAT

280800505 39057
MUHAMMED 
SAFWAN MUSTHAFA SAFIYA BCNO 29-05-2000 919895558767 Indian OPEN SEAT

360501726 39058
ARYAMAN 
MOHAPATRA

BIBHU PRASAD 
MOHAPATRA ALAKA MOHAPATRA BCNO 15-10-2000 919937169026 Indian OPEN SEAT

160109238 39059

SAHILDEEP 
SINGH 
SANDHU DILRAJ SINGH KULWANT KAUR GNNO 20-12-2000 918872922236 Indian OPEN SEAT

390507288 39060
MAHIMA 
TAWARI MANOJ TAWARI MADHU TAWARI GNNO 28-05-2001 918839041616 Indian OPEN SEAT

170302523 39065
ANJALI 
KUMARI

KAMLESH CHAND 
DEO SHANTI DEVI GNNO 04-06-2000 918349030447 Indian OPEN SEAT

120514951 39066
ALLAMNENI 
VASAVI

ALLAMNENI 
SRINIVASA RAO

ALLAMNENI VIJAYA 
LAKSHMI EWNO 15-12-2000 919885991092 Indian OPEN SEAT

460820731 39071 RITAM RAY GANGADHAR RAY LIPIKA RAY SCNO 23-02-2000 918116245667 Indian OPEN SEAT

390104935 39072
BHAWNA 
CHOUDHARY

BHERA RAM 
CHOUDHARY BHANWRI BCNO 10-01-2001 919462054821 Indian OPEN SEAT

390315939 39075 YASHDEV SATYABIR SINGH SUNITA YADAV BCNO 01-02-1999 919416418730 Indian OPEN SEAT
441003124 39078 PRIYA DEOL SUNIL KUMAR GUDDI DEVI GNNO 05-05-2001 919999765610 Indian OPEN SEAT
280107154 39080 ALEN A TOM TOM JOSEPH GINCYMOL SCARIA GNNO 06-10-1999 919447207700 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120200606 39081

DANDAGALA 
JAYANTH 
KUMAR

D 
VENKATESWARLU D MAHALAKSHMI BCNO 14-05-2001 916300052336 Indian OPEN SEAT

311216063 39082
VIVEK NIVAS 
PATIL

NIVAS SHANKAR 
PATIL GEETA NIVAS PATIL EWNO 20-02-2001 919423273799 Indian OPEN SEAT

441109654 39088 DEEPIKA SURENDRA NATH SAVITA DEVI SCNO 15-12-2002 919450181212 Indian OPEN SEAT

280809824 39089 ANNESHA V
VASANTHA 
KUMAR V PADMINI K BCNO 06-06-2000 919846674895 Indian OPEN SEAT

200137466 39090
CHANDAN 
KUMAR SANJAY KUMAR SARITA DEVI GNNO 18-01-2000 919971812173 Indian OPEN SEAT

160107984 39092 VIJAYANT PAL VINOD KUMAR NEELAM BCNO 26-03-2001 919813119719 Indian OPEN SEAT

460501050 39093
SAYANTAN 
KOLEY

TAPAS KUMAR 
KOLEY SUJATA KOLEY BCNO 06-02-1998 919734325397 Indian OPEN SEAT

460809426 39094
SAYEED 
ANWAR SADRUL AMIN JESMIN BEGUM BCNO 30-08-2000 919732531135 Indian OPEN SEAT

281100527 39096 RIJOMON R S
ROSECHANDRAN 
K SHERLY ROSE A S BCNO 08-02-2000 919497397900 Indian OPEN SEAT

270243374 39098
DIVYA 
PRAKASHINI V

V 
VENKATARAMAN
A THULASAMMA BCNO 15-03-2002 919741496210 Indian OPEN SEAT

300101816 39101 AYUSH GUPTA
DEEPCHAND 
GUPTA KUSUM GUPTA GNNO 17-07-2001 919827322704 Indian OPEN SEAT

311520418 39102 SURBHI SINGH
HARENDRA 
KUMAR POONAM SINGH GNNO 25-09-2002 919764815225 Indian OPEN SEAT

280814093 39103 DRISYA N P PRADEEPAN N P PRASANNA KUMARI K SCNO 11-01-2001 919567577962 Indian OPEN SEAT

440601027 39106
AKANSHA 
SINGH HARLAL USHA SCNO 03-08-2000 918299548707 Indian OPEN SEAT

460813201 39107
RAMKRISHNA 
BHUNIA

UTTAM KUMAR 
BHUNIA DIPALI BHUNIA GNNO 27-07-2001 919474714111 Indian OPEN SEAT
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450104296 39108 WAJEEHA RAO
DILSHAD ALI 
KHAN RAUFA RAO GNNO 26-04-2001 919870673371 Indian OPEN SEAT

380201818 39109 NIKHIL GARG PARVEEN GARG NISHA GARG EWNO 15-06-2000 919462759687 Indian OPEN SEAT

440804777 39110 ALEENA AFZAL AFZAL AHMAD SHAGUFA AFZAL BCNO 25-12-1998 919794259866 Indian OPEN SEAT

300407145 39111
AKRITI 
HARDAHA

LOKESH 
HARDAHA DEEPA HARDAHA BCNO 04-08-1998 919109250942 Indian OPEN SEAT

390504511 39116
AANCHAL 
ASWAL

SATYENDRA 
SINGH ASWAL SHOBHA DEVI ASWAL GNNO 24-03-2000 919193329783 Indian OPEN SEAT

160112770 39117
SHIVAM 
CHHABRA

TILAK RAJ 
CHHABRA SANGITA AHUJA GNNO 19-03-2001 919888121303 Indian OPEN SEAT

390331539 39119
SHUBHAM 
SAINI

BHANWAR LAL 
SAINI KAMLESH DEVI BCNO 05-07-1998 918003584181 Indian OPEN SEAT

440505524 39122
DIVYASHAKTI 
JAISWAL

BRIJESH KUMAR 
JAISWAL POONAM JAISWAL BCNO 28-09-1999 919651588994 Indian OPEN SEAT

390355684 39124 KAVITA YADAV MALI RAM YADAV SAMPTI DEVI YADAV BCNO 05-07-1997 917665147883 Indian OPEN SEAT

390504768 39125
PRIYANKA 
KUMARI BHOLA GUPTA LAKSHMI DEVI BCNO 10-09-1999 917667387031 Indian OPEN SEAT

410115830 39126 KRISHNAPRIYA KRISHNA KUMAR BINDU V R GNNO 02-08-2001 919791172501 Indian OPEN SEAT

120106991 39128

CHEBROLU 
SAI PRIYA 
BHOOMIKA

CHEBROLU 
NAGESWARA RAO

CHEBROLU VENKATA 
NAGALAKSHMI GNNO 03-06-2001 919963995301 Indian OPEN SEAT

420113596 39130
ALURU 
CHETANA

ALURU VENKATA 
RAMARAO ALURU VARALAKSHMI BCNO 10-08-2001 918919027600 Indian OPEN SEAT

360503411 39133
SMARANIKA 
NAYAK

SRUTIKANTA 
NAYAK RAJALAXMI BARAL GNNO 27-06-2000 919438784164 Indian OPEN SEAT

280102606 39141 AMMU M MANOHARAN G SINDHU E V BCNO 11-03-2000 919446370016 Indian OPEN SEAT
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260101802 39144
MD 
ASHFAQULLAH AIYAZ AHMAD HUSNEARA KHATOON BCNO 10-11-1996 919546234124 Indian OPEN SEAT

441105413 39150
PRAVEEN 
KUMAR

VIRENDRA 
KUMAR MADHUBALA SCNO 15-07-2001 918874772938 Indian OPEN SEAT

390320579 39151
CHETAN 
SAHAL

AJEET KUMAR 
SAHAL SANTOSH SAHAL GNNO 19-12-1999 917689906015 Indian OPEN SEAT

120509833 39152
MANTHA SRI 
PRATHYUSHA

MANTHA 
VENKATA 
RAGHAVENDRA TANIKELLA SURYAKALA GNNO 23-12-2000 919490898406 Indian OPEN SEAT

440700539 39153 DIKSHA SINGH NETRAPAL SINGH SHASHI PRABHA EWNO 01-11-1997 919198269164 Indian OPEN SEAT

441001180 39155

RAHUL 
KUMAR 
GUPTA

BIPIN BIHARI 
PRASAD ANJANA DEVI BCNO 03-04-1999 919660215566 Indian OPEN SEAT

440802237 39159
HARSHIT 
TIWARI

AJAY KUMAR 
TIWARI SANJAY TIWARI EWNO 25-09-2000 917317281714 Indian OPEN SEAT

440701602 39166
ABHISHEK 
YADAV RAM BHAJAN KUSUMA DEVI BCNO 17-08-2001 916387221607 Indian OPEN SEAT

311007015 39167
PRERITA 
MITTAL RATNESH MITTAL VANDANA MITTAL GNNO 31-01-2001 919819927333 Indian OPEN SEAT

160100091 39168
ANKIT RAI 
VAID SANJEEV KUMAR NEETU SCNO 02-04-2002 919467306999 Indian OPEN SEAT

200150707 39170
ABHINANDAN 
SHARMA

PRAVEEN 
SHARMA ANJU SHARMA GNNO 15-07-1999 919891167906 Indian OPEN SEAT

270700690 39171 HARISHNU A PRABHAKARAN A HEMALATHA K P SCNO 31-01-2000 919895025716 Indian OPEN SEAT
460700894 39172 ANKITA KAR ASHIS KAR SHILPI KAR GNNO 11-09-1999 919434321500 Indian OPEN SEAT

441004357 39176 KARTIK GUPTA
MUKESH KUMAR 
GUPTA SHASHI WALA EWNO 05-10-1999 917088240675 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120504486 39181 VYDEHI GORTI

GORTI 
SATYANARAYANA 
MURTY THENNETI SAI LAKSHMI GNNO 15-12-2001 919440288931 Indian OPEN SEAT

200110025 39182
ANUSH 
AGGARWAL AJAY AGGARWAL JYOTIKA AGGARWAL GNNO 13-09-2000 919818691391 Indian OPEN SEAT

390306346 39185
JITENDRA 
VIKRAM SINGH

MUNNILAL 
VERMA MAYA DEVI SCNO 22-06-2000 917054514080 Indian OPEN SEAT

220902334 39186
NISHANT 
SINGH KARUNESH SINGH SHASHI SINGH GNNO 16-09-2002 917048536880 Indian OPEN SEAT

460816024 39187
ARUNAVA 
MALLICK

SAMAR KUMAR 
MALLICK SUMANA MALLICK EWNO 27-03-2000 918637834628 Indian OPEN SEAT

390509030 39190 VARSHA DEVI
ASHOK KUMAR 
PATEL SHIV DEVI BCNO 15-06-1998 917607222784 Indian OPEN SEAT

300308115 39192
ANAMIKA 
SHARMA ASHOK SHARMA BINDU SHARMA GNNO 18-07-1999 919589670108 Indian OPEN SEAT

150202588 39193
APURVA 
ANAND NITYANAND PUSHPA SINGH GNNO 01-11-1999 918709292811 Indian OPEN SEAT

420101065 39196
PATEL YASH 
KUMAR

PATEL MUKESH 
BHAI DEEPIKA PATEL EWNO 25-04-1998 917093555905 Indian OPEN SEAT

150217967 39197
SHAILAZA 
KUMARI

RAJA RAM 
MANDAL NEELAM MANDAL BCNO 28-09-2000 919661740806 Indian OPEN SEAT

390101434 39204
AHTISHAM 
AHMED SHAKIL AHMED KHUSHBUN NISHA BCNO 02-09-1999 919838089508 Indian OPEN SEAT

200115149 39207
SHIVANI 
SEHRAWAT SUKHBIR SINGH MUKESH DEVI EWNO 10-03-2001 919868603864 Indian OPEN SEAT

390512980 39208
DIVYA 
SARASWAT

MAHESH C 
SARASWAT REENA SARASWAT GNNO 05-07-2000 919825523094 Indian OPEN SEAT

390302263 39212 ANKIT KUMAR
SHYAM KUMAR 
KARN ANJU KARN EWNO 30-09-1999 918789213308 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311310050 39213

VARHADE 
OMKAR 
SONYABAPU SONYABAPU VANDANA BCNO 03-12-2000 918605787499 Indian OPEN SEAT

220600946 39218

GUPTA 
SHUBHI 
SANJAY SANJAY NAMRATA GNNO 29-10-2001

939194263593
91 Indian OPEN SEAT

280700357 39220
PARVATHI S 
KUMAR SAJEEVKUMAR K CHITHRA T BCNO 08-03-2001 919496262306 Indian OPEN SEAT

200115239 39221 SIMRAN ALI MOHD ASLAM NEHA PERWEEN BCNO 29-08-1999 918851621240 Indian OPEN SEAT

220900182 39223
AAKRITI 
MISHRA

DAYANAND 
MISHRA MEENA MISHRA GNNO 29-03-2001 918460530561 Indian OPEN SEAT

140400339 39227
SYAMANTA 
NEOG HEMANTA NEOG SWAPNA RANI NEOG GNNO 04-11-2000 919435152591 Indian OPEN SEAT

150234917 39228
SHAFAQ 
KAINAT

HASSAN RAZA 
ANWAR TASNEEM GNNO 10-12-2001 919546712163 Indian OPEN SEAT

280103798 39230 MEGHA M
MADHUSOODHA
NAN V K MAYA DEVI T M BCNO 19-05-2000 919496872048 Indian OPEN SEAT

270228491 39231

ALDEN 
ROATHEM 
RAINAIRE A M A A MEHTA P FLORA MARGARET BCNO 11-03-2000 919025084066 Indian OPEN SEAT

300101841 39232
MALLIKA 
KHARE ANIL KHARE RASHMI KHARE GNNO 28-07-2001 919229413299 Indian OPEN SEAT

380202008 39233
ANCHAL 
GUPTA MANOHAR LAL MEETU EWNO 08-09-2000 918968440523 Indian OPEN SEAT

200149565 39234 ANAMIKA
NARENDER KR 
SHAKYA SARLA BCNO 22-10-1998 919540224809 Indian OPEN SEAT

380300515 39238
DIVYANSH 
MANCHANDA

ANIL 
MANCHANDA PAYAL MANCHANDA GNNO 18-08-2001 919814691955 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311309803 39239

SAFAL 
MAHESH 
BOOB

MAHESH 
RAMBILAS BOOB PREETI MAHESH BOOB GNNO 10-12-2001 918329938585 Indian OPEN SEAT

280300840 39240 KANTHI M P PRASANTH M P SREEJA BCNO 19-11-2000
332198951533
21 Indian OPEN SEAT

200102488 39241
SIDDHANT 
KUMAR RAJESH KUMAR PRATIMA KUMARI BCNO 03-12-2001 917783899085 Indian OPEN SEAT

311508099 39243
HARSHITA 
UPADHYAY

RAMESHWAR 
DAYAL UPADHYAY VINITA UPADHYAY EWNO 07-09-1999 917378544446 Indian OPEN SEAT

260306605 39244 BINAY KUMAR BODHI MAHTO PUSHPA DEVI BCNO 11-01-2000 917632080508 Indian OPEN SEAT

260306489 39245
CHANCHAL 
KUMAR

SHAILENDRA 
KUMAR MANDAL KAVITA DEVI BCNO 12-09-1997 919304117848 Indian OPEN SEAT

390515175 39248 SALONI SINGH ASHOK KUMAR RAJRANI GNNO 27-02-2001 919772605289 Indian OPEN SEAT

281113448 39250
DEVIKA SUNIL 
S SUNIL G S SREEKALA L K GNNO 03-12-2001 919446043228 Indian OPEN SEAT

380202994 39252 KASAK GARG VINOD KUMAR LATA GNNO 27-06-2001 919466203535 Indian OPEN SEAT
280605388 39255 ABHINAND S SHIBU B A JISHA BCNO 18-09-2000 919400082767 Indian OPEN SEAT

441112542 39256
SACHIN 
KUMAR

LAL MUNI 
BHARTIYA SUNITA DEVI SCNO 15-12-2000 919399553482 Indian OPEN SEAT

280603232 39260
PARVATHY 
MOHAN

K 
CHANDRAMOHA
NAN NAIR SHEELA G GNNO 12-01-1999 919495483673 Indian OPEN SEAT

440905844 39269
AKSHAY 
GAUTAM

UPENDRA 
KUMAR GAUTAM POONAM GAUTAM GNNO 24-10-2001 919758443585 Indian OPEN SEAT

440704478 39271 NIHARIKA DINESH KUMAR NEELAM DEVI BCNO 08-04-1998 918765720048 Indian OPEN SEAT

200114084 39274
PARAS 
SOLANKI RAJESH SOLANKI SOMWATI GNNO 02-01-2000 919315062972 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270805005 39278
KARTHIKESHW
ARA PRABHAKAR SHAKUNTALA C E BCNO 18-10-2000 917975974346 Indian OPEN SEAT

280901283 39279
NAYANA 
MARY BIJU BIJU B SHEEBA PHILIP GNNO 02-02-2001 919400677170 Indian OPEN SEAT

390353829 39280
KISHNA RAM 
SARAN

MANARAM 
SARAN KAMALA DEVI BCNO 01-01-2001 919414547419 Indian OPEN SEAT

390311281 39284 NIKHIL TYAGI PARBHUSHAN ANKUR GNNO 20-04-2000 919315769164 Indian OPEN SEAT

280403015 39285
ABHISHEK 
DINESH

MELALATH 
DINESH KUMAR CHALIL SHEEJA BCNO 28-02-2001 919747863863 Indian OPEN SEAT

460809228 39287
SHASHANK 
SINGH ASHOK SINGH MAMTA SINGH EWNO 28-12-2000 918240253094 Indian OPEN SEAT

460830015 39292
ARITRA 
HALDAR

SUNIL KUMAR 
HALDAR ARCHANA HALDAR SCNO 02-02-2002 919932193661 Indian OPEN SEAT

200144773 39294
AFZAL 
PERWAIZ

MOHAMMAD 
PERWAIZ ALAM ASHRAFUN NESAN BCNO 11-01-1991 917992417587 Indian OPEN SEAT

120602335 39299
NAKKA 
LAVANYA

NAKKA MUSILI 
NAIDU NAKKA RAVANAMMA BCNO 10-03-2000 919885225686 Indian OPEN SEAT

420119233 39300
MUTTAMSETT
Y AISHWARYA

MUTTAMSETTY 
CHANDRA 
MOHAN VAYILAPALLI KIRANMAI GNNO 09-12-2000 919133355802 Indian OPEN SEAT

270230785 39301
TUSHAR 
VAMBASHE TUKARAM KRISHNABAI BCNO 17-12-1999 917676626143 Indian OPEN SEAT

420121567 39302 B RITHEESHA B VIJAYA REDDY G SRILAXMI GNNO 16-05-2000 919490203983 Indian OPEN SEAT

360411337 39303
BAISHNABI 
PANDA

AMULYA KUMAR 
PANDA JAYANTI PANDA GNNO 11-01-2002 919437070922 Indian OPEN SEAT

280605549 39305
SHAHNAS 
SHAJAHAN SHAJAHAN E SHEEJA BCNO 20-04-1999 919495055044 Indian OPEN SEAT

230200482 39309 SACHIN ASHOK KUMAR UGANTA DEVI BCNO 15-08-1998 918290994768 Indian OPEN SEAT

120511541 39318

KOTHA 
DURGA 
PRASAD KOTHA YADAIAH KOTHA SUGUNAMMA BCNO 27-03-2000 919948208591 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280903390 39320 NIKHIL C S
CHAMBAYIL 
SUNIL KUMAR

CHERIKKAMMAL 
PRAMEELA BCNO 04-03-1999 918943661626 Indian OPEN SEAT

420126774 39325
RANKIREDDY 
SAI SINDHU

RANKIREDDY B B 
RAMARAO

RANKIREDDY SATYA 
KUMARI GNNO 06-07-2001 919441223652 Indian OPEN SEAT

441001019 39327
DHRUV 
CHAUDHARY

GANESH 
CHAUDHARY BHAVNA VARSHNEY GNNO 01-05-2000 919837064519 Indian OPEN SEAT

120607190 39330
POOJA 
SANTHOSH K SANTHOSH REENA SANTHOSH GNNO 27-11-2000 919829686396 Indian OPEN SEAT

120102324 39331
DIVYA SREE 
GARRE

VENKATESWARLU 
 GARRE BHARATHI GARRE GNNO 18-10-2002 919440217998 Indian OPEN SEAT

200105423 39339 MANISH RAJBIR SINGH SUNITA DEVI GNNO 02-05-2001 919050579280 Indian OPEN SEAT

390306743 39340
TANYA 
CHOUDHARY

ANAND 
CHOWDHARY VINEETA GOKHARU GNNO 29-06-2000 919413365771 Indian OPEN SEAT

390306156 39341 JAGRATI DHARMANDER PINKI EWNO 01-12-2001 919992264420 Indian OPEN SEAT

310205216 39342

MAPARI 
RAMESHWAR 
SUBHASH SUBHASH KAMAL BCNO 20-06-1999 919527317706 Indian OPEN SEAT

230101533 39343 DIVYA YASH PAL KALPANA GNNO 25-01-1999 919215953010 Indian OPEN SEAT

311502855 39346

SHRUTHI 
VINETTE 
SOANS

VICTOR RAVIRAJ 
SOANS

SONIA RAMKUMAR 
CHATTERJEE GNNO 29-07-2000 918888037804 Indian OPEN SEAT

270811511 39350 SAGAR G P PUTTARAJU SAVITHRAMMA BCNO 22-12-2000 919448287535 Indian OPEN SEAT
280909476 39355 RUBY P NOUSHAD P SEENATH V BCNO 15-03-2001 919495452636 Indian OPEN SEAT

120104892 39358
VASIMALLA 
ARPITHA

VASIMALLA 
PRABHU DAS

VASIMALLA SOBHA 
RANI BCNO 26-08-2000 918121342551 Indian OPEN SEAT

310105229 39359

DUDHADE 
RUTUJA 
SHAMBHU SHAMBHU SANGEETA BCNO 16-04-2001 917588023678 Indian OPEN SEAT

300203764 39360 FARAH KHAN
MOHAMMAD 
IZHAR KHAN

NASREEN SULTANA 
KHAN GNNO 10-09-2000 919074693326 Indian OPEN SEAT

311118696 39361
ATHARVA 
SHANWARE VIJAY SHANWARE PRATIBHA SHANWARE BCNO 26-02-2001 917666236640 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420112645 39362
DEVOJU 
AASRITHA

DEVOJU 
SRINIVASA CHARY DEVOJU SADGUNA BCNO 05-02-2001 919848952995 Indian OPEN SEAT

410107912 39365
GLADYS 
AYLWARD ANBAZHAGAN RADHIKA BCNO 04-11-2000 919790785339 Indian OPEN SEAT

281207395 39367 LINIYA BABU K S BABU MANJU BABU BCNO 06-07-2000 917559907982 Indian OPEN SEAT

220100076 39368
AGHERA KALP 
PRABHULAL PRABHULAL RASILABEN EWNO 02-09-2002 919099758529 Indian OPEN SEAT

390314791 39370
NAMAN 
SHARMA GOPAL SHARMA KIRAN SHARMA EWNO 27-02-2002 919826184232 Indian OPEN SEAT

450104469 39371
PREETI 
BHANDARI

ARJUN SINGH 
BHANDARI MEENA BHANDARI GNNO 24-06-2001 919690536701 Indian OPEN SEAT

310201439 39374

DHARME 
AISHWARYA 
SUDHIR

SUDHIR 
RAMCHANDRA 
DHARME SWATI BCNO 24-08-1998 919172597776 Indian OPEN SEAT

390508675 39376
RITWIZA 
SINGH R P SINGH NEELAM SINGH GNNO 26-09-2001 917000071506 Indian OPEN SEAT

120105154 39379

BUSI 
MADHAVA 
REDDY

BUSI 
VENKATESWARA 
REDDY

BUSI NAGA 
MALLESWARI EWNO 19-11-2000 918096495111 Indian OPEN SEAT

380402012 39381 TANISHA SANJEEV JOLLY SONIA GNNO 30-04-1999 919878503000 Indian OPEN SEAT

281108808 39382
ARDRA ANN 
ROY ROY THOMAS MARY SUNEETHA K S GNNO 23-09-1999 919446353470 Indian OPEN SEAT

310416610 39385

CHIDRAWAR 
VAIBHAV 
SUNILRAO SUNILRAO VIMAL GNNO 17-04-2000 918956791898 Indian OPEN SEAT

440600703 39386
RAVI KANT 
MISHRA RAJEEV MISHRA SNEH LATA MISHRA GNNO 18-06-2000 917081660444 Indian OPEN SEAT

390506108 39388 NEHA SHRI BHAGWAN SARITA DEVI EWNO 25-09-1999 917015960167 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270217894 39395
SACHIN 
KUMAR S KURI SURESH KURI SUDHA BCNO 24-07-1999 919008074321 Indian OPEN SEAT

440206673 39398

KM 
MANORMA 
MAURYA

RAMA SHANKER 
MAURYA SUDHA MAURYA BCNO 14-07-1999 919839562555 Indian OPEN SEAT

120514459 39399

VEDALA 
GOPIKA 
SRILEKHA VEDALA SRINIVAS

NALLANCHAKRAVARTH
ULA RAMA DEVI GNNO 14-07-2001 919440371077 Indian OPEN SEAT

440202466 39401 ANSHU GUPTA
VIJAY KUMAR 
GUPTA SANGITA GUPTA BCNO 24-07-1999 919598663200 Indian OPEN SEAT

280306493 39402 JOSEPH SUNNY K J SUNNY LIGY SUNNY GNNO 18-07-2000 919447578919 Indian OPEN SEAT

310902008 39403

MORE 
MAKRAND 
BHAGWAN BHAGWAN MEENA GNNO 25-08-1999 918605301661 Indian OPEN SEAT

120608630 39404
BOLLA GOWRI 
CHANDANA

BOLLA GURAVA 
REDDY BOLLA RAJESWARI EWNO 10-12-2001 919848654225 Indian OPEN SEAT

281106062 39405 DAYANASEN A AJITHSEN S THARANATH S BCNO 12-09-1999 919447552062 Indian OPEN SEAT

280704038 39408
PARVATHY 
AJITH AJITH KUMAR INDU AJITH GNNO 13-08-1998 919447827564 Indian OPEN SEAT

360414893 39409 SAILI DEY
DIPTENDU 
KUMAR DEY SABITAMANI JENA GNNO 02-02-2000 919438059523 Indian OPEN SEAT

280604202 39410
KEERTHANA A 
R RATHEESH BABU AJA DEVI P BCNO 28-12-2000 919746542575 Indian OPEN SEAT

440402602 39412 KIRTI GARG NK GARG RITU GARG GNNO 18-08-1999 919315346366 Indian OPEN SEAT
270703158 39418 ARNAV D D DARSHAN ARATHI GNNO 19-06-2001 919448845883 Indian OPEN SEAT

200106220 39423 HIMANSHU DINESH CHANDER NEEMA DEVI GNNO 25-03-2002 919416601244 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390504649 39428
DEBASHREE 
PANDA

DHIRENDRA 
KUMAR PANDA MINAKSHI PANDA GNNO 19-11-1997 919437077829 Indian OPEN SEAT

280907016 39429
MUHSIN 
MOYIKKAL

MOIDEEN KUTTY 
MOYIKKAL RAHMATH BCNO 15-12-1999 919946991877 Indian OPEN SEAT

440402015 39430 NEHA KUMARI VIRESH KUMAR BEENA DEVI GNNO 02-11-1997 919368884114 Indian OPEN SEAT

160105943 39435 ASHISH
SURENDER 
KUMAR SUNITA EWNO 01-08-2001 917015825064 Indian OPEN SEAT

300301164 39436

HRITWIKRAJ 
SINGH 
CHOUHAN

RAJPALSINGH 
CHOUHAN LATA CHOUHAN GNNO 29-01-2001 919926577348 Indian OPEN SEAT

460803224 39439 RITTWIKA ROY PRANTICK ROY SUPARNA ROY GNNO 28-09-2000 919874196138 Indian OPEN SEAT

440402038 39440
SWATI 
MAHESHWARI

BRIJESH 
MAHESHWARI KAVITA MAHESHWARI GNNO 26-03-2001 919568202482 Indian OPEN SEAT

310911536 39441

RODGE 
GONDESHWAR 
 
SAMBHAJIRAO

RODGE 
SAMBHAJI 
GOPINATHRAO SEEMA EWNO 17-11-2001 917758830614 Indian OPEN SEAT

280700692 39442
ROSE MARY 
JAMES JAMES THOMAS JESSY JAMES GNNO 26-06-2000 919447348448 Indian OPEN SEAT

390319401 39444
SOURABH 
VIJAY

VINOD KUMAR 
VIJAY CHANDRAKANTA VIJAY EWNO 18-11-1999 916350098953 Indian OPEN SEAT

311101478 39445
AYUSH 
PAWADE SACHIN PAWADE SMITA PAWADE BCNO 26-10-2001 919422140207 Indian OPEN SEAT

390350549 39446
RAJAT 
GAUTAM

MAHESH 
GAUTAM USHA KIRAN GAUTAM EWNO 16-02-1999 917727888550 Indian OPEN SEAT

390500911 39447 TRIPTI SINHA
JAY KUMAR 
SINHA JAYA SINHA EWNO 01-01-2002 919905893489 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311508681 39448

NATASHA 
PARVEZ 
PATHAN

PARVEZ IRFAN 
PATHAN

AYESHA PARVEZ 
PATHAN GNNO 20-06-2000 917057172232 Indian OPEN SEAT

280705947 39450 AISWARYA M S UDAYA KUMAR K MANU BCNO 31-07-1999 919495731214 Indian OPEN SEAT

200120004 39451 ISHA
RAMESH 
CHANDER ASHA GARG GNNO 04-08-2000 919779140684 Indian OPEN SEAT

120604802 39452
KUMAR 
CHIRANJEEVI DILIP KUMAR BABITA KUMARI GNNO 20-11-2001 919490744274 Indian OPEN SEAT

280813371 39453
ANJITHA VIJAY 
K T

VIJAYA KUMAR K 
T HEMALATHA P M GNNO 19-11-2000 919847871146 Indian OPEN SEAT

280303128 39455 AFRAHA PK
KAMARUDHEEN 
PK HABEEEBA M BCNO 29-04-2000 917511113338 Indian OPEN SEAT

420119007 39458
KONDA 
AMRITHA

K SHARATH 
CHANDRA S BHANUREKHA GNNO 21-02-2002 919440527979 Indian OPEN SEAT

420301527 39459
HARSHITHA 
BUNGA

BABU RATNAKAR 
BUNGA

SWARNA KUMARI 
KOMMINA SCNO 30-04-2001 919848161331 Indian OPEN SEAT

120514107 39461
SALADI SRI 
RAJESWARI

SALADI UDAYA 
BHASKARA RAO

SALADI VENKATA 
SOWBHAGYA LAKSHMI EWNO 14-05-2001 918555960435 Indian OPEN SEAT

311112769 39462 RENUKA JOSHI MAKARAND JOSHI ARCHANA JOSHI GNNO 05-11-2001 919822202332 Indian OPEN SEAT

420101967 39463

BATCHU 
VENKATA SAI 
KOUSHIK

BATCHU 
RATHNAMAIAH

MAKAM PRABHAKAR 
VINODHA GNNO 29-01-2001 919848502930 Indian OPEN SEAT

210102164 39465
PUSHPA 
KUMARI LAL BABU YADAV CHANDRAKALA YADAV BCNO 01-03-2001 919960935052 Indian OPEN SEAT

390504394 39466 VAISHALI JAIN
VIJAY KUMAR 
JAIN BABITA JAIN GNNO 01-01-2002 918864861859 Indian OPEN SEAT

360303112 39467 RUPALI PANDA
HARI PRASAD 
PANDA ARADHANA PANDA GNNO 29-05-1999 919237239133 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390203903 39468
AKSHAY 
KUMAR

SATYA DEV 
BENIWAL SEEMA DEVI BCNO 08-10-1998 917690904076 Indian OPEN SEAT

120512743 39469
SEEDIRI 
NIKHILVARMA

SEEDIRI 
CHIRANJEEVULU SEEDIRI PARVATHI BCNO 11-06-2000 919494095496 Indian OPEN SEAT

120402254 39472
POLEPALLI 
MADHURIMA

POLEPALLI 
SREENIVASA 
GUPTA

N L MAMATHA 
LAKSHMI GNNO 10-09-2001 919032187763 Indian OPEN SEAT

310806734 39474

PATIL 
AISHWARYA 
SUBHASH SUBHASH SAVITA GNNO 11-09-2001 919945059065 Indian OPEN SEAT

440304503 39475
MAYANK 
GAUR SUNIL GAUR USHA GAUR EWNO 21-07-1998 919149043690 Indian OPEN SEAT

410207228 39483
LUCKCHANAA 
J K

KANIVELUSAMY 
U K JAYASAKTHI BCNO 11-11-2000 919344118432 Indian OPEN SEAT

200113516 39493 SAGAR MUKESH KUMAR SUDESH BCNO 19-06-2000 918586915258 Indian OPEN SEAT

120105753 39494

CHIMALAMAR
RI 
RAVICHANDRA 
 REDDY

CHIMALAMARRI 
MALLIKHARJUNA 
REDDY

CHIMALAMARRI 
VENKATA LAKSHMI EWNO 04-06-1999 919515868890 Indian OPEN SEAT

120516493 39495
MERUVA SREE 
LEKHA

MERUVA BALA 
KRISHNA MERUVA POOJARANI BCNO 09-07-2001 919440103962 Indian OPEN SEAT

390343385 39496
KHUSHEE 
RAM BAIRWA JAYRAM BAIRWA MAHENDRA DEVI SCNO 25-06-2000 918387880499 Indian OPEN SEAT

230205017 39497
NIMISHA 
GARG

JAI PARKASH 
GARG MEENU GARG EWNO 22-09-2001 919355072100 Indian OPEN SEAT

390102052 39499
PRADEEP 
GURJAR SHIV RAJ GURJAR REKHA GURJAR BCNO 04-09-1999 918306707936 Indian OPEN SEAT

200158682 39501 PRIYANKA AVTAR SINGH SUMITRA DEVI BCNO 01-03-1998 919992529217 Indian OPEN SEAT

Page 1420 of 7016



LIST FOR EIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR STRAY VACANCY UG 2019 (OPEN SEAT)
Rollno Rank Name FatherName MotherName CandCat Dob mobileNo Nationality AppliedCounselling

220101665 39502

SHUBHENDU 
SANJIB 
MUHURY

SANJIB MRINAL 
MUHURY MOU MUHURY GNNO 09-03-2001 919558009460 Indian OPEN SEAT

360100194 39503

SHOBHANA 
PRIYADARSHIN
EE

KSHIROD KUMAR 
DEHURY GITANJALI BISWAL GNNO 18-07-1999 919438618035 Indian OPEN SEAT

220200333 39506
DHVANI 
TRIVEDI

PANKAJKUMAR 
TRIVEDI PRATIMABEN TRIVEDI GNNO 25-09-2001 919909315701 Indian OPEN SEAT

390306129 39507
MANISH 
KUMAR SAINI RAMKARAN SAINI SHANTI DEVI BCNO 10-11-2001 918619919475 Indian OPEN SEAT

200141460 39508
CHHAVI 
BANSAL VISHAL BANSAL MANVI BANSAL GNNO 12-07-2001 919810279389 Indian OPEN SEAT

300304307 39509
KHUSHWANT 
KUSHWAH

RAGHUVER 
KUSHWAH SUSHEELA KUSHWAH BCNO 17-05-1998 918959484161 Indian OPEN SEAT

420120539 39512
N SAI 
MEGHANA N SUBBA REDDY N KRISHNA VENI GNNO 15-01-1998 917569172903 Indian OPEN SEAT

230202297 39514 AMIT SINGH ROHTAS SINGH LILA DEVI BCNO 15-11-1994 919306826918 Indian OPEN SEAT

311008834 39515

SAKSHI 
RAJESH 
DIVAKAR RAJESH DIVAKAR SUCHETA SCNO 23-05-2001 917021817769 Indian OPEN SEAT

390336591 39517 ANAMIKA HARI RAM SUNDA SAROJ BCNO 02-02-2000 918086239401 Indian OPEN SEAT

311700240 39519

ASHUTOSH 
SHREEKANT 
MYKALWAR SHREEKANT VINAYAREKHA BCNO 26-08-1999 917997431199 Indian OPEN SEAT

441002635 39520
ISHAN 
PRATAP SINGH

KALESHWAR 
PRASAD SINGH MANORAMA SINGH SCNO 06-03-1997 918938888289 Indian OPEN SEAT

120604839 39521

PUDI 
JYOTHSNA 
DEVI

PUDI SANYASI 
NAIDU PUDI JANAKAMMA BCNO 23-05-2000 917893960598 Indian OPEN SEAT

Page 1421 of 7016



LIST FOR EIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR STRAY VACANCY UG 2019 (OPEN SEAT)
Rollno Rank Name FatherName MotherName CandCat Dob mobileNo Nationality AppliedCounselling

441101841 39522

UMANG 
KUMAR 
SRIVASTAVA

ASHOK KUMAR 
SRIVASTAVA SUBASINI SRIVASTAVA GNNO 19-09-2002 918178304956 Indian OPEN SEAT

420500833 39525

MANDALA 
AGNITEJ 
YADAV SHIVAJI UMARANI BCNO 12-06-2000 918800746867 Indian OPEN SEAT

150233719 39526 SAMRIDHI
AJAY KUMAR 
GUPTA NEELAM KUMARI BCNO 02-12-2000 919608215796 Indian OPEN SEAT

280300319 39528
SAVIO JOHN 
AUGUSTINE AUGUSTHY K J MERCY AUGUSTHY GNNO 09-07-2000 919745633490 Indian OPEN SEAT

460601914 39531
SHIVAM 
KUMAR SINGH

ANIL KUMAR 
SINGH

SHOBHA KUMARI 
SINGH GNNO 25-01-1999 919163889078 Indian OPEN SEAT

311100141 39532
DHVANI D 
PATEL DEEPAK H PATEL BHAVIKA D PATEL GNNO 12-11-1999 919096966661 Indian OPEN SEAT

280816854 39534 AYSHA ZEBA P YUNUSSALIM P
P NOUSHABHA 
NAZNEEN BCNO 16-03-2000 919061666201 Indian OPEN SEAT

410109462 39535
STERNY BEDES 
B BABURAJ S BINDHU T BCNO 06-05-2002 919840804542 Indian OPEN SEAT

270707850 39541 SHUBHAM BASAPPA NELGE SUVARNA NELGE BCNO 31-03-2002 919036582509 Indian OPEN SEAT

441001667 39542
SALONI 
VARSHNEY

RAJNEESH 
VARSHNEY NEHA GUPTA GNNO 17-11-1999 917618371396 Indian OPEN SEAT

170206087 39543
LOKESH 
KUMAR

VIRENDRA 
KUMAR SHANTI BAI BCNO 21-06-1998 919977460492 Indian OPEN SEAT

200150380 39547
DURRE NAYAB 
SAFA RAHMAT ALI SADIA WAHAB GNNO 08-08-2000 918192849828 Indian OPEN SEAT

420133824 39553
PEDDINTI 
VINAY TEJA P ESWARA RAO VIJAYALAKSHMI GNNO 18-08-2000 917386180331 Indian OPEN SEAT

281101510 39555 SILPA D S SIVARAJAN A DEEPA N T BCNO 13-01-2000 919400351146 Indian OPEN SEAT
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450201720 39557
BHARGAV 
KHULBE

RAMESH 
CHANDRA 
KHULBE MAMTA KHULBE GNNO 09-07-1998 919412985759 Indian OPEN SEAT

280700200 39560 AMAL ROY ROY JOSEPH NAISAMMA THOMAS GNNO 13-04-1999 919400944251 Indian OPEN SEAT

120608256 39561
UTPALKANT 
KUMAR UMESH PRASAD PRATIMA KUMARI BCNO 15-10-1997 919835394787 Indian OPEN SEAT

440501564 39563
ALISHA 
AKRAM MOHD AKRAM RUKHSANA KHATOON GNNO 15-05-2001 919839147680 Indian OPEN SEAT

280709452 39564
LEKSHMI 
KRISHNAN

B KRISHNA 
KUMAR MINIMOL K K GNNO 19-06-2000 919447355198 Indian OPEN SEAT

120606423 39565
GAYATHRI 
BALLA

RAMACHANDRA 
RAO BALLA MADHURANI BALLA EWNO 27-07-2001 919492655846 Indian OPEN SEAT

200113414 39567
VIJENDRA 
KUMAR

RAMBEER 
MAHTO URMILA DEVI BCNO 16-12-1998 918860440198 Indian OPEN SEAT

160110785 39568 ANSHU KHUSHI RAM KAMLESH DEVI GNNO 28-04-2001 919812722512 Indian OPEN SEAT

280404015 39569

SUMAYYA 
MAHJOUBA 
BINT ARSHAD ARSHAD HUSSAIN

FATHIMA NIROOPA 
ACHARATH CHERIYA 
MAHALIL BCNO 02-03-2000

270475608627
04 Indian OPEN SEAT

120508355 39573
SOWJANYA 
PICHERI P RAVI P MUNEMMA GNNO 06-11-2001 919701039673 Indian OPEN SEAT

200102106 39576 AMIT KUMAR AJIT KUMAR RANJU KUMARI GNNO 09-05-1999 919868461140 Indian OPEN SEAT

460400121 39578

SOUMYAJIT 
MUKHOPADHY
AY

BASUDEB 
MUKHOPADHYAY

PIYALI 
MUKHOPADHYAY EWNO 02-02-2001 919475937659 Indian OPEN SEAT

230101543 39579 ARCHI GARG AJAY GARG BABITA GARG GNNO 02-09-2001 919818764003 Indian OPEN SEAT

120516521 39582
SOWMYA 
KINNERA

KINNERA 
SUDHAKARA RAO

KINNERA VENKATA 
RAMANAMMA BCNO 03-08-2000 919440104636 Indian OPEN SEAT
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220702570 39583

RAICHURA 
NANCY 
RAJNIKANT

RAICHURA 
RAJNIKANT 
SAUBHAGYACHA
ND

RAICHURA CHETNA 
RAJNIKANT GNNO 20-01-2001 919998916256 Indian OPEN SEAT

270210940 39585 SANJANA M
MOHAN 
CHAKRAVARTHY J GEETHA MOHAN SCNO 02-10-2001 919591815568 Indian OPEN SEAT

150210146 39589 SONALI AMAR KUMAR RADHA GUPTA BCNO 16-08-2000 919431212563 Indian OPEN SEAT

120500374 39593
KALLURI 
SANTOSH

KALLURI 
SRINIVASA RAO KALLURI ALIVELU BCNO 04-07-2001 918688365200 Indian OPEN SEAT

120500759 39595

YERRAMSETTI 
NANDA 
KISHORE

YERRAMSETTI 
PEDDA KAPU

YERRAMSETTI SURYA 
KUMARI EWNO 27-05-2002 919949002529 Indian OPEN SEAT

280102494 39596 ANAGHA AJAY K AJAYA KUMAR VIJAYALEKSHMI GNNO 24-10-1999 919495516746 Indian OPEN SEAT

390321091 39597

RITESH 
KUMAR 
PATHAK

SANTOSH 
KUMAR PATHAK NAND KUMARI DEVI GNNO 23-04-2000 918910652453 Indian OPEN SEAT

200134278 39598 ADNAN MALIK MOHD IRSHAD NAIMA BCNO 10-10-2000 918586916593 Indian OPEN SEAT

390346153 39601
POOJA 
KUMARI PAWAN KUMAR SAVITRI DEVI BCNO 10-11-2000 917300460546 Indian OPEN SEAT

420106969 39605
SHREELEKHA 
KUMARI

CHHATRA 
DHAREE PRASAD 
SINHA RANJANA SINHA GNNO 30-03-1998 919686084819 Indian OPEN SEAT

120600290 39606

KEERTHI 
SUBRAHMANY
AM

KEERTHI 
DORABABU

KEERTHI 
SATYANARAYANAMMA EWNO 18-08-2002 918006809198 Indian OPEN SEAT

390339876 39611

SANJAY 
KUMAR 
AGRAWAL

BHAIRU PRAKASH 
AGRAWAL GEETA AGRAWAL GNNO 10-07-1995 919672374375 Indian OPEN SEAT
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300104717 39615
AANCHAL 
KOTHARI ALOK KOTHARI SUDHA KOTHARI GNNO 29-04-2001 917566368233 Indian OPEN SEAT

390328590 39616

PRABHU 
KUMAR 
YADAV

VISHUNDEV 
YADAV PRATIMA DEVI BCNO 21-06-1996 919504203190 Indian OPEN SEAT

280604852 39621
SWATHY 
SURESH B SURESH BABU BINDHU BCNO 20-04-2002 919495731810 Indian OPEN SEAT

380102897 39623
PARVEEN 
KAUR INDERPAL SINGH PARAMJEET KAUR BCNO 19-10-2000 919814972075 Indian OPEN SEAT

200115899 39626
SAMEEKSHA 
SINGH

NIRJESH PRATAP 
SINGH MEENAKSHI SINGH EWNO 27-06-2000 917065685032 Indian OPEN SEAT

120512822 39627

KOTA 
VENKATA 
RASOOL 
KUMARI

KOTA VENKATA 
MOHAN REDDY

KOTA PEDA 
MALLAMMA EWNO 21-10-1999 919110750056 Indian OPEN SEAT

460816285 39632
INDRANIL 
SASMAL

GOBINDA 
PRASAD SASMAL BHASWATI SASMAL GNNO 18-08-1999 918371805204 Indian OPEN SEAT

311010765 39633

GHANSHYAM 
HADMATARA
M PUROHIT

HADMATARAM 
CHHOGAJI 
PUROHIT

PANKIDEVI 
HADMATARAM 
PUROHIT EWNO 04-06-2000 917666448009 Indian OPEN SEAT

200150091 39637
SOMESH 
KUMAR RAMVIR SINGH VIDHYA BCNO 22-07-1998 917500066016 Indian OPEN SEAT

280705487 39639
GAUTHAM P 
MOHAN MOHANDAS S PRIYALEKSHMY G EWNO 08-05-2001 918589008974 Indian OPEN SEAT

311008783 39644

SOSA 
DRASHTI 
KIRAN KIRAN SOSA NANDA SOSA GNNO 10-02-2000 917021858398 Indian OPEN SEAT

440101521 39648
POOJA 
KUMARI

ASHWANI 
DWIVEDI RATNESH DWIVEDI GNNO 18-08-2000 918077234635 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390363389 39650

NEERAJ 
KUMAR 
PRAJAPAT

RAMLAL 
PRAJAPAT SHARDA DEVI BCNO 15-02-2001 918384958310 Indian OPEN SEAT

300102807 39651
ABHIJEET 
SAXENA

GOPAL KRISHNA 
SAXENA SHWETA SAXENA GNNO 10-04-2000 916264940691 Indian OPEN SEAT

260101223 39653

ANAMITRA 
MUKHOPADHY
AY

PRASANTA KALI 
MUKHOPADHYAY

KOYELI 
MUKHOPADHYAY GNNO 21-11-1999 919434149944 Indian OPEN SEAT

160116220 39659
PRITHVIRAJ 
SAJEENDRAN SAJEENDRAN MK GANA PRAKASH GNNO 26-01-2001 919530909309 Indian OPEN SEAT

270206521 39660 MAHESH T THOLASAPPA S SUJATHA L BCNO 29-08-2000 919481100929 Indian OPEN SEAT

280202657 39664

LISBA 
MARIYAM 
VARGHESE

VARGHESE 
CHARIAN SHIBI GNNO 24-09-1999 919446323784 Indian OPEN SEAT

280905361 39665
SARAVANA 
VINAYAK T T

THULASIDHARAN 
V USHAKUMARI P S BCNO 13-05-2000 919447535880 Indian OPEN SEAT

200144611 39668 HRISHAV PAUL
ACHINTYA 
KUMAR PAUL SHILPI SAHA PAUL BCNO 28-09-2001 919932032683 Indian OPEN SEAT

280701804 39669 ATHIRA SUNIL SUNILKUMAR SHIJI BCNO 03-10-2000 919562717750 Indian OPEN SEAT

460600104 39671 MD ASIF IQBAL

MD 
MANIRUDDIN 
MOLLA

SABINA JESMIN 
BEGAM BCNO 17-10-2000 919733831259 Indian OPEN SEAT

280808501 39677 AYSHA FEMIN HASIK T C HASEENA A C BCNO 04-03-1999 919895176719 Indian OPEN SEAT

420104876 39678
BHAVANI 
DESAI

SATISH 
GURURAO DESAI SOUBHAGYA S DESAI GNNO 11-12-2001 919515108211 Indian OPEN SEAT

460904253 39679
AMARTYA 
SARKAR ASIM SARKAR KRISHNA DAS GNNO 16-06-1999 917866812592 Indian OPEN SEAT
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411205036 39680
SUBIKSHA 
GANESAN

GANESAN 
THANGARAJAN

GEETHA 
PANNEERSELVAM GNNO 12-12-2001 919944235156 Indian OPEN SEAT

440107745 39684 SABA SAJJAD SAJJAD SHAMIM FATMA GNNO 05-08-1999 919304594879 Indian OPEN SEAT
220802338 39686 ARYAN BAJAJ ANIL BAJAJ SUMAN BAJAJ GNNO 26-10-2001 918128705556 Indian OPEN SEAT

150213535 39687 MD ADNAN
MD 
GUFRANUDDIN FARZANA BANO GNNO 04-03-2000 917050009836 Indian OPEN SEAT

200108772 39688 PINKY YADAV SATBIR SINGH KAMLESH DEVI BCNO 24-12-1998 919728465586 Indian OPEN SEAT

310400246 39691

SHINDE 
PRANAV 
LAXMAN LAXMAN PRATIBHA GNNO 27-05-2000 917588089794 Indian OPEN SEAT

390101303 39695 SIDDHI GUPTA
SHRAVAN 
KUMAR GUPTA MEENAKSHI GUPTA GNNO 23-02-2001 919636328736 Indian OPEN SEAT

460807097 39700
MD RAGIB 
JAHANGIR

MD ASHRAF 
JAHANGIR RUBAIDA KHATOON GNNO 22-02-1998 918777269739 Indian OPEN SEAT

390409525 39706
MENKA 
VISHNOI PANCHA RAM KHIVANI DEVI EWNO 20-01-1998 917568482829 Indian OPEN SEAT

200152393 39708 ASHISH GABA SANJAY GABA VEENA EWNO 24-08-1997 919899234812 Indian OPEN SEAT

390363862 39710
MOHIT 
AGARWAL

DINESH KUMAR 
SANGHI NISHA AGARWAL EWNO 11-05-2000 919672767445 Indian OPEN SEAT

220116555 39713

CHAUDHARI 
KAUSHIKKUM
AR 
PRAVINBHAI PRAVINBHAI RAMILABEN BCNO 23-12-1999 918735938615 Indian OPEN SEAT

440903202 39716 SEJAL SHARMA
HEMANT 
SHARMA SHEEBA SHARMA GNNO 03-03-2001 919412705001 Indian OPEN SEAT

390308645 39717
VANYA 
AGARWAL

MANISH 
AGARWAL SONA AGARWAL GNNO 31-12-2000 919413301007 Indian OPEN SEAT

441103616 39719
NITALI 
KUMARI

PRADEEP KUMAR 
GUPTA SUNITA DEVI BCNO 13-08-1999 919650625387 Indian OPEN SEAT

380200905 39723 REETIKA TILAK RAJ KIRAN RANI GNNO 25-11-2000 917696196733 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311117590 39726

ACHAL 
RAJESHWAR 
KHOBRAGADE

RAJESHWAR 
PARASRAMJI 
KHOBRAGADE

SANDHYA RAJESHWAR 
KHOBRAGADE SCNO 26-03-2001 918805796979 Indian OPEN SEAT

280600774 39729 ABIDH SANAL SANAL S SIMI M S BCNO 29-10-2000 918137872075 Indian OPEN SEAT

440104831 39730
AYUSH 
SHARMA DEEPAK SHARMA MANJU SHARMA GNNO 29-06-2002 919837132687 Indian OPEN SEAT

281000869 39731 RANJITHA R
RADHAKRISHNAN 
R MANJU S GNNO 10-06-2001 919446152728 Indian OPEN SEAT

281107140 39732 ASHWIN A LAL LAL VARGHESE ASHARAJ T M BCNO 13-11-1999 919446439070 Indian OPEN SEAT

280600060 39734 T SANDEEP TRIDEEPKUMAR A V SIMLADEVI BCNO 26-04-2000 919947335738 Indian OPEN SEAT

150227120 39737
MANISH 
KUMAR

DHARMENDRA 
PRASAD SINGH BINDU KUMARI GNNO 05-01-1999 917667512204 Indian OPEN SEAT

460600725 39739 TAMAL MAJI
TAPAN KUMAR 
MAJI RINKU MAJI GNNO 20-11-1999 918900018027 Indian OPEN SEAT

200100371 39740 ABHA JHA GUNA NAND JHA REETA JHA EWNO 25-09-1999 919891337642 Indian OPEN SEAT

390321101 39742
SAURAV 
KUMAR SINGH ASHOK SINGH LALITA KUWAR EWNO 16-02-2001 917231054633 Indian OPEN SEAT

300203317 39743
KULDEEP 
BAGHEL

UDAYBHAN 
SINGH BAGHEL RAJSHRI BAGHEL BCNO 29-03-2002 919926422680 Indian OPEN SEAT

390338923 39748
JITENDRA 
CHOUDHARY MAHESH CHAND VIMLA  DEVI BCNO 05-05-1998 918619450434 Indian OPEN SEAT

440100831 39749
DIVYANGI 
RAGHAV

RAGHAVENDRA 
SINGH VINAI KUMARI GNNO 15-02-2001 919411463768 Indian OPEN SEAT

311217519 39753
KHULE ANUJA 
RAVINDRA RAVINDRA DEEPALI GNNO 24-06-2000 919860870032 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280809465 39755
AMAL JASEEM 
K BASHEER K SUHRABI V BCNO 17-05-2000 919746376040 Indian OPEN SEAT

440819039 39759 SUNNY ANNA
RAM SINGH 
ANNA TULSI DEVI GNNO 14-06-1997 919462152386 Indian OPEN SEAT

390324970 39763
GAUTAM 
SAINI SHARWAN SAINI SANGEETA DEVI BCNO 01-04-2000 919680690073 Indian OPEN SEAT

410201420 39764 ABHINAYA S SELVARAJ K JEEVA S GNNO 06-10-2001 919842259062 Indian OPEN SEAT
281204003 39769 MINNA P M MOIDEEN P M RESLATH M A BCNO 10-08-1999 919747880425 Indian OPEN SEAT
460816547 39770 SK ASIF ALI SK RAHIM BAX AMENABIBI SEKH BCNO 07-12-2000 919647313439 Indian OPEN SEAT

310807493 39771
KULKARNI 
RAJAN RAVI RAVI ROOPA GNNO 21-01-2002 919422041241 Indian OPEN SEAT

440107434 39772
SHAINAL 
GOYAL SHALABH GOYAL ANJALI GOYAL EWNO 09-08-1999 918057143269 Indian OPEN SEAT

280307070 39774
GOPIKA R 
NAIR

E G 
RAMACHANDRAN BINDU M P GNNO 19-04-2001 919497484942 Indian OPEN SEAT

170304355 39775
SHRINKHLA 
AGRAWAL

NAND KISHOR 
AGRAWAL ANITA AGRAWAL GNNO 26-11-2000 919424217081 Indian OPEN SEAT

390327744 39776
ANKITA 
JANGID

AJEET PRAKASH 
SHARMA PINKY SHARMA BCNO 29-10-1999 919461204360 Indian OPEN SEAT

170301438 39777 AANAVI MALIK RAVI MALIK ANANDITA MALIK GNNO 22-04-2001 919981505061 Indian OPEN SEAT

441001021 39779
MOHAMMAD 
KAMAAL

MOHAMMAD 
AQIL SWADEQEEN EWNO 10-07-1997 919457525885 Indian OPEN SEAT

440401391 39780
MANSI RAJ 
SHARAN

RAAJ HANS 
SHARAN SANGEETA DEVI BCNO 14-03-2000 918800396878 Indian OPEN SEAT

390349276 39782

DINESH 
KUMAR 
DHAKAR

MADAN LAL 
DHAKAR KANTI DEVI BCNO 26-01-2001 919461948129 Indian OPEN SEAT

460824464 39783 PRATYAY DE
PRATAP 
CHANDRA DE SUKHALATA DE GNNO 14-04-2001 917407208395 Indian OPEN SEAT
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160111204 39786
NITIKA 
SACHDEVA VINOD KUMAR MEENA GNNO 30-01-2000 919855014206 Indian OPEN SEAT

300203198 39787
ABHISHEK 
SHAKYA

RAGHUVIR 
SHAKYA MADHU SHAKYA SCNO 02-05-2002 919009973845 Indian OPEN SEAT

220700781 39788
PUSHTI H 
BHOGAYATA

HARISH 
RAMESHCHANDR
A BHOGAYATA

MEETA HARISH 
BHOGAYATA GNNO 09-12-2001 919599424490 Indian OPEN SEAT

200102555 39789 ALOK JAIN JAI PRAKASH JAIN NEELAM JAIN GNNO 16-02-2001 919718884251 Indian OPEN SEAT

360406631 39791 HARSH GOYAL DEORAJ GOYAL REENA GOYAL GNNO 13-12-2000
467870080846
78 Indian OPEN SEAT

280106730 39795 ARJUN B G R BILKUL MAYA R GNNO 08-02-2000 919447462745 Indian OPEN SEAT

390505372 39796

RATIKA 
KUMARI 
MAHATO JAYRAM MAHATO SUNILA MAHATO BCNO 24-12-1999 918101110383 Indian OPEN SEAT

240201953 39798 UMASHANKAR MANOJ KUMAR NEELAM SHARMA GNNO 10-03-2001 919588527006 Indian OPEN SEAT

311003959 39799 VINIT JANSALI
AMITKUMAR 
JANSALI BHAVNA JANSALI SCNO 24-05-2001 919967260329 Indian OPEN SEAT

380201326 39802 YATIN BANSAL
RAJINDER 
KUMAR BANSAL KIRAN BALA GNNO 24-09-2001 919417430157 Indian OPEN SEAT

200109759 39807
AFTAB ALI 
RAINEY

HAMIDULLAH ALI 
RAINEY BASARA PARWEEN BCNO 15-07-1999 919001380400 Indian OPEN SEAT

440807572 39809
ANIL KUMAR 
VERMA

RAMANAND 
VERMA RUPA DEVI BCNO 03-01-1994 917797362172 Indian OPEN SEAT

281206695 39812
ANANTHAKRIS
HNAN V S SUBHASH V M ASHITHA SUBHASH BCNO 29-07-2000

292885938329
28 Indian OPEN SEAT

440101571 39814 NITIN GUPTA
VIRENDRA PAL 
GUPTA MITHLESH EWNO 10-07-2001 919758307895 Indian OPEN SEAT

280815073 39816 SIDRA M K
MUHAMMED 
SHEREEF M K SAMEENA M C BCNO 12-08-2000 917034630308 Indian OPEN SEAT
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200158652 39819
SHUBHAM 
SAINI JAGMOHAN SAINI MUNESH SAINI BCNO 19-09-1997 919193272664 Indian OPEN SEAT

390314837 39820
RAHUL 
KUMAR

MUNILAL 
CHAUHAN SUSHILA DEVI BCNO 15-01-1997 917733863197 Indian OPEN SEAT

200118984 39821
MD KASHIF 
REZA MD SABIR ALAM ROQUIYA KHATOON BCNO 20-09-2001 918789425268 Indian OPEN SEAT

170100758 39822 AYESHA KHAN
ABRAR HUSSAIN 
KHAN UZMA KHAN GNNO 30-07-2001 919826163462 Indian OPEN SEAT

311512933 39827 YASMIN NISHA
MD ANSARUL 
HAQ RUBEDA KHATUN BCNO 29-11-2000 919818259357 Indian OPEN SEAT

440105030 39828
HIMANSHU 
SHARMA

RAJENDRA 
KUMAR SHARMA BHARTI SHARMA EWNO 25-03-2001 918218696946 Indian OPEN SEAT

200129831 39832

NEERAJ 
KUMAR 
GUPTA SURESH KUMAR MANISHA DEVI EWNO 01-10-2000 917011134352 Indian OPEN SEAT

390510667 39834

SHIVANGI 
RAMCHANDA
NI

R C 
RAMCHANDANI

SUMAN 
RAMCHANDANI GNNO 14-02-1999 919521427170 Indian OPEN SEAT

390503038 39835
CHESTA 
GOYAL VIJAY GOYAL ASHA GOYAL GNNO 03-05-1999 917728045751 Indian OPEN SEAT

230209809 39841
ASHISH 
KUMAR KANWAR SINGH JANTA DEVI BCNO 20-07-2000 918168560122 Indian OPEN SEAT

200141754 39842
AASHISH 
SHARMA PAWAN SHARMA KAMLESH SHARMA GNNO 16-10-2001 917206341730 Indian OPEN SEAT

200152128 39843 YAWAR KALIM NASIR KALIM KAUSER KALIM GNNO 11-03-1999 919818367710 Indian OPEN SEAT

180100095 39844
PRATIKSHA 
PANDEY

SHASHIDHAR 
PANDEY SANGITA PANDEY EWNO 27-06-1999 918347308551 Indian OPEN SEAT

281210683 39847
NITHIN 
UDAYAKUMAR UDAYAKUMAR BEENA UDAYAKUMAR GNNO 26-05-2000 919605619234 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390304112 39848 GYARSHI LAL
CHHOTE LAL 
YADAV SAROJ DEVI BCNO 12-06-2000 919050958558 Indian OPEN SEAT

270302091 39849
SHIVASHREYAS 
 M BADIGER

DR MAHESH G 
BADIGER RASHMI MAHESH GNNO 14-04-2002 919448339005 Indian OPEN SEAT

390367767 39851
ROUNAK 
GUPTA ANIL KUMAR VINITA GNNO 04-05-1998 919521803612 Indian OPEN SEAT

200106753 39854
GAURAV 
KUMAR

RAJESH KUMAR 
GUPTA KUMUD DEVI BCNO 23-02-1997 919868492986 Indian OPEN SEAT

450102778 39855
HRITIK 
DOBRIYAL KISHOR DOBRIYAL PUSHPA DEVI GNNO 12-05-2001 919759076331 Indian OPEN SEAT

420101102 39863

PARIKIPANDLA 
 SATYA SAI 
KRISHNA

PARIKIPANDLA 
SAMPATH KUMAR

PARIKIPANDLA 
VISHNUPRIYA BCNO 31-01-2002 919290559092 Indian OPEN SEAT

360415265 39864
PRIYADARSHIN
EE PANDA

SATYA NARAYAN 
PANDA PUSPANJALI PADHY GNNO 03-12-1999 919437262073 Indian OPEN SEAT

390361158 39865
SUMAN 
CHANDELIYA

SHISHPAL 
CHANDELIYA SOHANI DEVI BCNO 23-07-2000 919929699778 Indian OPEN SEAT

300112426 39868
YUVRAJ 
KUMAR

PRAKASH 
PRASAD 
CHOURASIA MEERA DEVI BCNO 22-04-2000 919636091598 Indian OPEN SEAT

120505345 39875
SUNNY 
KUMAR

RAMESH KUMAR 
RAY ANITA DEVI BCNO 05-05-2000 919835059059 Indian OPEN SEAT

360408370 39881
ANANYA 
MOHANTY

PRAKASH KUMAR 
MOHANTY SUPRAVA MOHANTY GNNO 06-07-2001 919437050157 Indian OPEN SEAT

200122734 39884 YASH
RAMENDRA 
SINGH MUKTA DEVI EWNO 27-08-2001 919871579912 Indian OPEN SEAT

311017979 39893

CARVALHO 
SHERWIN 
RAJESH RAJESH KALPANA EWNO 10-07-2001 919518325809 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390102845 39894
ABID ALI 
FIRDOUSI

MUJAHID 
FIRDOUSI PARVEEN BEGUM EWNO 10-09-1999 918529107338 Indian OPEN SEAT

280302181 39900
KRISHNENDHU 
 SAJEEVAN K N SAJEEVAN BEENA SAJEEVAN BCNO 13-06-1999 918848138352 Indian OPEN SEAT

120511811 39901
GOLUGURI SRI 
LAKSHMI

GOLUGURI 
ESWARA REDDY GOLUGURI PARVATHI GNNO 02-12-1999 919014367176 Indian OPEN SEAT

120107286 39904

YERRAPUREDD
Y SATHVIK 
REDDY

YERRAPUREDDY 
VISWANATHA 
REDDY DANDU JAYA PRADHA EWNO 06-07-2002 919346811788 Indian OPEN SEAT

300403504 39907
SAUMYA 
SHRIVASTAVA R K SHRIVASTAVA GIRIJA SHRIVASTAVA GNNO 15-12-1999 919926475939 Indian OPEN SEAT

440300207 39908 ZEHRA ALMAS
MUJAHID 
HUSSAIN SHABANA PARVEEN BCNO 31-01-2000 919927045586 Indian OPEN SEAT

390350379 39915 NAZMA
MOHAMMAD 
UMAR KHAN SHAKILA BEGAM BCNO 05-08-1996 919351553856 Indian OPEN SEAT

420112169 39916

RIMMALAPUDI 
 PRASANNA 
LATHA

RIMMALAPUDI 
MURALI KRISHNA RIMMALAPUDI SRIDEVI EWNO 10-09-2001 917386386343 Indian OPEN SEAT

411207951 39918
DARIUS JOHN 
PRINCE

PRINCE ANTONY 
V MARY SELVA KUMARI P BCNO 19-02-2002 919894107247 Indian OPEN SEAT

120511057 39920
KOVIDA 
SURAPANENI

SVH 
CHAKRAVARTHI MOVVA KAVITHA GNNO 16-11-2000 918718888489 Indian OPEN SEAT

310904109 39922
AKOLKAR 
PRATIK NITIN ANJALI GNNO 31-08-2001 919422233442 Indian OPEN SEAT

360407763 39927
TAMOGHNA 
HALDAR

SHUKDEV 
HALDAR MOUSUMI HALDAR GNNO 24-12-2000

293298310529
32 Indian OPEN SEAT

120107797 39928 SHAIK AYESHA
SHAIK ABDUL 
MAZEED SHAIK MUKTHAR BCNO 06-06-2000 919849763969 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120603420 39932

ALLA JITHESH 
JASWANTH 
LAKSHMI 
NARAYANA

ALLA RAMA 
LAKSHMI 
NARASINGA RAO ALLA SUHASINI BCNO 17-07-2000 919247437006 Indian OPEN SEAT

120604376 39936
BADE 
MEGHAMALA

BADE GOWRU 
NAIDU

NALLA NIRMALA 
KUMARI BCNO 26-06-2001 919494431317 Indian OPEN SEAT

280306655 39937 NEHA JOHNY JOHNY O G BEENA JOHNY GNNO 10-10-2000 918281408799 Indian OPEN SEAT

311201304 39938

ADITI 
RUDRAKANTH
WAR

AJAY 
RUDRAKANTHWA
R

YOGITA 
RUDRAKANTHWAR GNNO 07-03-2002 919423615110 Indian OPEN SEAT

300500230 39945
SWAPNAJEET 
SINGH ARORA

SATPAL SINGH 
ARORA HARVINDER KAUR GNNO 28-07-2000 919644069219 Indian OPEN SEAT

200139404 39946
PRATIBHA 
YADAV

RAM DARASH 
YADAV CHANDRAVATI YADAV BCNO 29-12-1999 919821051389 Indian OPEN SEAT

120204709 39951
OBULAPURAM 
 KALYAN RAM

OBULAPURAM 
RAMUDU

OBULAPURAM 
LAKSHMAMMA SCNO 01-06-2000 917032779074 Indian OPEN SEAT

440500335 39952
RUBEENA 
SAIYADA HUSAIN ABBAS ISMAT ZEHRA GNNO 25-07-2001 919453120935 Indian OPEN SEAT

120610743 39953
ROKKAM 
MANEESHA

ROKKAM 
NEELAKANTHESW
ARA RAO

ROKKAM 
JAYALAKSHMI GNNO 25-05-2001 919701883359 Indian OPEN SEAT

420135222 39956 ANKITA YADAV
KAUSHAL KUMAR 
YADAV MEERA DEVI BCNO 13-10-2001 918919321385 Indian OPEN SEAT

420120415 39960
KHACHKAD 
ANJALI

KHACHKAD 
SARDHAR SINGH KHACHKAD REKHA BCNO 11-03-2000 919441628805 Indian OPEN SEAT

280103888 39962 NIRANJIMA R S
P SASIDHARAN 
NAIR R RAJI GNNO 27-07-1998 919605867893 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280607324 39964
SRADHA 
KRISHNAN

GOPALAKRISHNA
N G GEETHA S BCNO 20-03-2000 919400914413 Indian OPEN SEAT

200145659 39966 PARAGI PARAMJIT SINGH PUMMY BCNO 17-12-1999 917982693787 Indian OPEN SEAT

300201810 39967
ABHIGYAN S 
CHAUHAN RAJIV S CHAUHAN SADHANA CHAUHAN GNNO 06-07-2001 916263769630 Indian OPEN SEAT

390501095 39972
SHERIN 
THOMAS K O THOMAS REENA THOMAS GNNO 10-03-1999 919850178348 Indian OPEN SEAT

390350523 39974
JITENDRA 
SINGH

JAGVEER SINGH 
SEWDA SANTOSH DEVI BCNO 27-07-1998 919828566825 Indian OPEN SEAT

420122771 39977

MADDA GURU 
VASANTHA 
SENA REDDY

MADDA GURU 
NARASIMHA 
REDDY

MADDA GURU NAGA 
LAKSHMI EWNO 14-08-2002 919014088796 Indian OPEN SEAT

310406915 39978
SNEHA 
TALREJA ANIL JYOTI GNNO 09-10-2000 918888884285 Indian OPEN SEAT

200131695 39980
PRIYA 
SACHDEVA

ASHOK KUMAR 
SACHDEVA DIMPLE RANI EWNO 10-05-2001 919896104331 Indian OPEN SEAT

390318351 39981
RAHUL 
CHOUDHARY GOPI RAM SANTOSH DEVI BCNO 23-12-2002 919694542488 Indian OPEN SEAT

311804526 39983

ROHAN 
ROHIDAS 
PATIL

ROHIDAS 
MUKUND PATIL

SHARADA ROHIDAS 
PATIL BCNO 04-12-1997 918888233757 Indian OPEN SEAT

280816757 39985
ZEHALA 
NAZREEN ABDUL RASHEED SHAMEENA K BCNO 11-11-1999 919895797858 Indian OPEN SEAT

390511488 39987 ANSHIKA MUKESH KUMAR SAPNA EWNO 04-08-2001 919315149002 Indian OPEN SEAT

390312427 39988
RAJ KUMAR 
SUHAL

BAL KISHAN 
SUHAL NIRMALA SUHAL SCNO 20-08-1997 917742772715 Indian OPEN SEAT

300312340 39990
SIYARAM 
PATIDAR PEERULAL SANTOSH BAI BCNO 15-04-1999

437376270837
56 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390321935 39991
NIRAJ KUMAR 
NIRMAL

JAI KUMAR 
GUPTA GAYATRI DEVI BCNO 03-10-1991 919102672209 Indian OPEN SEAT

311510966 39992
NISHA SACHIN 
PAWALE SACHIN PAWALE ROOPA PAWALE GNNO 06-08-2000 919763188542 Indian OPEN SEAT

260200075 39996 ISHIKA KUILA
PRADYOT 
KUMAR KUILA BANANI KUILA BCNO 02-08-1999 917903184025 Indian OPEN SEAT

450104254 40000
AYUSH 
KUKRETI

VINOD KUMAR 
KUKRETI PUSHPA KUKRETI GNNO 01-08-1997 918272038683 Indian OPEN SEAT

440701143 40001 NEERAJ SINGH
SHIV BHAWAN 
SINGH NIRMALA SINGH BCNO 19-05-2000 917388087407 Indian OPEN SEAT

420100801 40002
G BHARATH 
KUMAR

G 
VENKATESHWARL
U G NAGAMANI BCNO 21-08-2002 919492357155 Indian OPEN SEAT

440815365 40004
AMISHA 
JAISWAL

AYODHYA 
PRASAD JAISWAL SEEMA JAISWAL BCNO 14-06-1999 916393423995 Indian OPEN SEAT

280701830 40006
DEVANAND K 
M K P MURUKESAN P S USHAMOL BCNO 01-12-2000 919400650273 Indian OPEN SEAT

220701109 40007
PREET 
ODEDRA

PARBATBHAI 
ODEDRA ALPABEN ODEDRA BCNO 25-07-2001 919898218732 Indian OPEN SEAT

420120771 40008
SAMALA SAI 
PRASEEDA

SAMALA 
NARSIMHA SAMALA JHANSI BCNO 06-12-2000 917989708289 Indian OPEN SEAT

310903929 40009

SAKSHI 
BALASAHEB 
GAIKWAD BALASAHEB PRAGATI BCNO 02-09-2000 919404186031 Indian OPEN SEAT

390510477 40010 ANUPRIYA
AMARNATH 
PRADHAN SANGEETA DEVI BCNO 24-09-1999 916204503234 Indian OPEN SEAT

390351559 40012 RAJKUMAR DAUDAYAL RADHA DEVI GNNO 15-07-1998 917734932464 Indian OPEN SEAT

Page 1436 of 7016



LIST FOR EIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR STRAY VACANCY UG 2019 (OPEN SEAT)
Rollno Rank Name FatherName MotherName CandCat Dob mobileNo Nationality AppliedCounselling

311004018 40014

SANGOI 
VIRANG 
RAJESH RAJESH JASMINA GNNO 23-01-2002 919819612524 Indian OPEN SEAT

140202622 40018

SATYA 
RANJAN 
BISWAL

BHAKTA RANJAN 
BISWAL GITANJALI BISWAL GNNO 22-06-2000 917002139151 Indian OPEN SEAT

440814792 40019
PREETI 
DESHMUKH

PRAKASH 
DESHMUKH

PUSHPALATA 
DESHMUKH EWNO 12-08-2000 919604702909 Indian OPEN SEAT

120513849 40022

PULAMOLU 
CHANDINI SRI 
DURGA 
PRIYANKA

PULAMOLU 
VENKATA 
RAMANA

PULAMOLU LAKSHMI 
KUMARI EWNO 19-05-2001 919347466772 Indian OPEN SEAT

280702299 40023

AABY 
MARIAM 
MATHEW BABY MATHEW ANUJA JOSEPH GNNO 01-09-2000 918921966051 Indian OPEN SEAT

260308830 40024
MUSKAN 
KUMARI

MANOJ KUMAR 
RAY RUBY RAY GNNO 31-01-2001 919102688777 Indian OPEN SEAT

311701642 40033

GUNNAL 
PAVAN 
MOTIRAM MOTIRAM MAHANANDA BCNO 20-09-1999 919226597672 Indian OPEN SEAT

120611142 40035
KARRI SIVA 
CHANDAN

KARRI JAGAN 
MOHANA NAIDU KARRI SYAMALA BCNO 11-02-2001 919490257585 Indian OPEN SEAT

281116700 40042
MELVIN 
STALIN STALIN PEREIRA MAGDALIN STALIN BCNO 29-08-2000 919605640871 Indian OPEN SEAT

160103681 40043
BHUMIKA 
AGGARWAL SUSHIL KUMAR ANJU BALA GNNO 01-11-2000 919653274000 Indian OPEN SEAT

460805404 40044
GOURAB 
TARAFDAR

GOURANGA 
TARAFDAR KAKALI TARAFDER SCNO 21-04-2000 918420563092 Indian OPEN SEAT

280707896 40045
ANN MARIA 
LOBO VINCENT LOBO PREETA SEBASTIAN BCNO 16-09-2000 919747837098 Indian OPEN SEAT
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160112439 40048
ARUNABHA 
CHANDRA

ANIRUDDHA 
CHANDRA UPASANA CHANDRA GNNO 09-03-2000 919888865581 Indian OPEN SEAT

120104072 40051
MARAM 
PRAVALLIKA

MARAM 
VENKATA PULIPI 
REDDY

MARAM 
THIRUPATHAMMA EWNO 16-02-2001 919553359084 Indian OPEN SEAT

460200116 40053

KOUSTAV 
BHATTACHARY
A

TARUN KUMAR 
BHATTACHARYA

RANJANA 
BHATTACHARYA GNNO 10-12-1999 919475964679 Indian OPEN SEAT

120402866 40058
KALIKI 
MANOGNA

KALIKI 
SREENIVASULU 
REDDY KALIKI GEETHA GNNO 16-07-2002 919493932746 Indian OPEN SEAT

441111127 40060 LAIBA NOOR
SHAMEEM 
AHMED ANSARI RAZIA BEGUM BCNO 31-07-1999 919336907555 Indian OPEN SEAT

120609907 40064
KARTIK GIRISH 
VAKIL

GIRISH GAJANAN 
VAKIL VAISHALI VAKIL GNNO 21-12-2001 919757429849 Indian OPEN SEAT

120105182 40067
BORRA 
VEDAVALLI

BORRA VENKATA 
SUBBA RAO

SIMHADRI SANTHI 
LAKSHMI BCNO 21-03-2002 919603712999 Indian OPEN SEAT

200132018 40069 ASRA IDREES ANSARI NASREEN BEGUM BCNO 25-09-1999 917827352494 Indian OPEN SEAT

311808783 40071
PREETIREKHA 
N SAHOO

NITYANAND 
SAHOO MEETARANI SAHOO GNNO 18-04-2000 919820099834 Indian OPEN SEAT

390309977 40072
AMITABH 
DASGUPTA

SUDEEP 
DASGUPTA POOJA DASGUPTA GNNO 06-10-2001 918527001288 Indian OPEN SEAT

390203295 40074
MUNNI 
KUMARI RAJU RAM PAPPU DEVI BCNO 04-06-2000 919982782835 Indian OPEN SEAT

280813192 40076 SHAMNA K K MAJEED SALEENA BCNO 10-04-2000 919539318647 Indian OPEN SEAT

200145285 40078
NIDHI 
SHARMA

PRADEEP 
SHARMA MAMTA SHARMA EWNO 17-08-1999 919958637205 Indian OPEN SEAT

440204539 40081
ANKIT 
MAURYA

KAMTA PRASAD 
MAURYA RAJ KUMARI BCNO 01-08-1998 919454625130 Indian OPEN SEAT
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410606458 40092 B BRABHU S BALAJI P MAHESHWARI BCNO 13-03-2002 918344294715 Indian OPEN SEAT

440901875 40093
SHUBHANGI 
AHUJA SUNIL AHUJA RENU AHUJA GNNO 07-04-2001 919720060603 Indian OPEN SEAT

390328002 40095 AVI JAIN JITENDRE JAIN RENU JAIN EWNO 19-01-2001 919461741711 Indian OPEN SEAT

270217919 40096

HARSHIT 
KUMAR 
PRABHAKAR

JEEWITESH 
KUMAR 
PRABHAKAR VINITA PRABHAKAR GNNO 16-06-2001 918197166662 Indian OPEN SEAT

440106929 40097 ASTHA SINGH
SATYENDRA PAL 
SINGH MANJUL SINGH GNNO 13-10-2001 919410282958 Indian OPEN SEAT

280608665 40100
ATHIRA 
MURALI

MURALIDHARAN 
NAIR REKHA GNNO 05-10-1998 918157972948 Indian OPEN SEAT

440718635 40103
SHASHIVENDR
A MAURYA

VINDESHWARI 
MAURYA KRISHNAVATI MAURYA BCNO 13-06-1997 917340415083 Indian OPEN SEAT

410117187 40104
SANJJAI 
KANNAN S A T SRINIVASAN AMMANI MANI BCNO 27-10-2001 919486055378 Indian OPEN SEAT

390510776 40105 SIMA KUMARI UMESH SINGH REENA DEVI BCNO 30-09-2002 919057169715 Indian OPEN SEAT
160107235 40106 SALMAN ANISH AHMAD FIROZA PARVEEN BCNO 14-04-1999 919779470921 Indian OPEN SEAT

420103273 40107
NAGARA ANIL 
NAIK NAGARA DUDYA NAGARA CHILIKI STNO 28-07-2001 919381338184 Indian OPEN SEAT

120510843 40108
URUPASULA 
SUKANYA

URUPASULA 
NARASIMHULU

URUPASULA 
VENAMMA BCNO 14-03-2000 919912883871 Indian OPEN SEAT

310980204 40112

PATIL 
MANGESH 
MANOHAR MANOHAR SUPRIYA EWNO 15-12-2001 919158700711 Indian OPEN SEAT

440105439 40115
MADIHA ALI 
KHAN

FASAHAT ALI 
KHAN REHANA ALI KHAN GNNO 09-06-1999 918979135363 Indian OPEN SEAT

160105857 40117
SUSHIL 
KUMAR SURESH KUMAR KANTA DEVI STNO 04-09-2001 918569974052 Indian OPEN SEAT

240201735 40119 SALONI GUPTA RAJINDER GUPTA ANURADHA GUPTA GNNO 31-01-2001 917807377605 Indian OPEN SEAT
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281109768 40130
MANOSWETH
A R

RAJASEKHARAN 
BS REKHA N GOPAN BCNO 28-09-1999 919447470869 Indian OPEN SEAT

200150459 40133
AMAN 
AGARWAL

AMIT KUMAR 
AGARWAL NIDHI AGARWAL GNNO 27-08-2001 919211496903 Indian OPEN SEAT

150209110 40134
RICHA 
AGRAWAL

AJAY KUMAR 
AGRAWAL MADHU AGRAWAL BCNO 19-01-1999 919006900909 Indian OPEN SEAT

420100119 40135
PANUGOTHU 
MAHESH

PANUGOTHU 
VENKATESHWARL
U PANUGOTHU LAKI STNO 06-03-2001 919398810863 Indian OPEN SEAT

300311002 40137
VAISHALI 
PANSARI MUKESH PANSARI ARCHANA PANSARI EWNO 09-03-2000 917240830720 Indian OPEN SEAT

440104783 40141
PRABHJOT 
KAUR

JASPAL SINGH 
SACHDEVA KAWALJEET KAUR EWNO 10-10-1999 918630660918 Indian OPEN SEAT

440100034 40143
LAVISHA 
GOYAL ANUJ GOYAL SUCHITA GOYAL EWNO 03-10-1999 917017061610 Indian OPEN SEAT

440402209 40147
DANIYAAL 
AHMAD KHAN

AHMAD NADEEM 
KHAN SOFIA KHAN EWNO 07-05-1999 919410041477 Indian OPEN SEAT

160115628 40150
SHOBHIT 
SARWAN GOPAL DASS SANTOSH KUMARI SCNO 04-01-2000 919466912030 Indian OPEN SEAT

420130727 40152
BARKA RITU 
SNEHAL B N RAM BARKA SARITHA BCNO 20-11-2001 916303021105 Indian OPEN SEAT

280309637 40154
ATHUL 
SOMAN SOMAN S REKHA A BCNO 13-01-1999 918281813060 Indian OPEN SEAT

300501154 40157
NAVEEN 
HARWAL

CHANDU LAL 
HARWAL BHANU HARWAL SCNO 09-11-1999 916268935135 Indian OPEN SEAT

450103322 40160
KANIKA 
GUSAIN KULDEEP SINGH BABITA GUSAIN GNNO 05-07-2000 918650007112 Indian OPEN SEAT

310203256 40162
KARWA SEJAL 
ANIL ANIL SANDHYA EWNO 03-02-2000 919860332843 Indian OPEN SEAT

220900732 40163
SIDDHARTH 
VARIER

M RANJITH 
KUMAR SUDHA RANJITH GNNO 16-11-2001 919227120474 Indian OPEN SEAT
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440718741 40167

MANISH 
KUMAR 
MAURYA

DASHRATH LAL 
MAURYA GEETA DEVI BCNO 17-05-1995 918400855040 Indian OPEN SEAT

420302504 40171
KAKOLLU 
MAHITHA

KAKOLLU 
MADHAVA RAO KAKOLLU SRILAKSHMI EWNO 06-11-1999 919010197801 Indian OPEN SEAT

200127936 40173
SIDHANT 
KUMAR

CHANDRESH 
KUMAR DAS MONIKA DAS BCNO 02-06-1999 919471621459 Indian OPEN SEAT

150224957 40175 RAVI RANJAN
MANORANJAN 
PRASAD SINGH VEENA DEVI GNNO 03-02-1997 919798326033 Indian OPEN SEAT

390333498 40176
PANKAJ 
KATARIYA

CHANDRAKANT 
KATARIYA YASHODA DEVI SCNO 25-01-1998 919982057434 Indian OPEN SEAT

440905296 40178 CHHAVI TARAR JITENDRA SINGH MUKESH DEVI GNNO 27-11-1999 918006003816 Indian OPEN SEAT

390512015 40181
RENU 
TRIPATHI

VINEET KUMAR 
TRIPATHI SONU TRIPATHI EWNO 25-05-2001 919425031599 Indian OPEN SEAT

390301302 40183
REEMA 
LAKHWANI

JAIPRAKASH 
LAKHWANI DEEPA LAKHWANI GNNO 24-02-2000 919782599510 Indian OPEN SEAT

200111437 40185
VIDHI 
VASHISHT VINAY KUMAR HARJEET VASHISHT GNNO 11-01-2001 919891817090 Indian OPEN SEAT

220105907 40191
BHAGYA 
SHREE MAHESH KUMAR RADHA DEVI GNNO 11-08-2000 919928934913 Indian OPEN SEAT

300101204 40192
AYUSH 
AGARWAL

SHAILESH 
AGARWAL RADHA AGARWAL GNNO 26-04-2000 918290870357 Indian OPEN SEAT

390200555 40193
UMA 
CHOUDHARY MOHAR SINGH TARAWATI BCNO 21-07-2000 917976160827 Indian OPEN SEAT

200158330 40201 JAGRITI GUPTA
DEEN DAYAL 
GUPTA ANITA GUPTA GNNO 27-10-1998 917240448979 Indian OPEN SEAT

120303283 40204
NALISETTY 
BHARGAV

NALISETTY 
SREENIVASULU

SUNKARI LAKSHMI 
KUMARI EWNO 01-06-2002 919948166534 Indian OPEN SEAT

200115405 40206
SHRUTI 
CHOUDHARY PRAMOD KUMAR REKHA CHOUDHARY GNNO 23-10-1998 919910126440 Indian OPEN SEAT

280910189 40209 SOORYA J NARENDRAN J USHA M GNNO 18-05-2000 919496175140 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311213575 40213

PATIL 
ABHISHEK 
ANIL ANIL REKHA BCNO 10-07-1999 919096960649 Indian OPEN SEAT

420111633 40215

AARIMALLA 
AMRUTHA 
VARSHINI

AARIMALLA 
PHANI RAJA AARIMALLA SHARADA BCNO 13-09-1999 919515926290 Indian OPEN SEAT

390321840 40216
APEKSHA 
THAKUR

ALOK CHANDRA 
THAKUR KAVITA THAKUR GNNO 02-06-2000 916394625693 Indian OPEN SEAT

230207892 40217
POOJA 
KUMARI

NARENDER 
KUMAR BABLI DEVI BCNO 15-06-2000 918079086663 Indian OPEN SEAT

441002023 40218

PRATIKSHYA 
PRIYADARSHIN
I J BEHERA NIBEDITA BEHERA GNNO 06-06-1999 918130114996 Indian OPEN SEAT

120503675 40219
RAGHAVA 
LAXMI DEEPAK

RAGHAVA 
RADHAKRISHNAN

RUDRAVARAM 
VENKATARAMANAMM
A BCNO 23-10-2001 919985987091 Indian OPEN SEAT

440701964 40220
SAUMYA 
YADAV PRAMOD KUMAR PRABHA YADAV GNNO 17-12-2000 917007996257 Indian OPEN SEAT

441002738 40221
VISHAL 
CHOUHAN VINAY CHOUHAN RAJESH DEVI BCNO 18-05-1999 919759575276 Indian OPEN SEAT

310911623 40222
KOLI SNEHAL 
SHRIDHAR

SHRIDHAR 
MAHADEO KOLI

SHASHIKALA 
SHRIDHAR KOLI BCNO 29-05-2000 919421354518 Indian OPEN SEAT

390315374 40224
NEERAJ 
MAHAWAR

TOTA RAM 
MAHAWAR SUMAN MAHAWAR SCNO 09-03-2001 917062173522 Indian OPEN SEAT

280808210 40226 ARCHANA N K SATHEESAN GEETHA N BCNO 08-05-1998 917559928255 Indian OPEN SEAT

440800689 40227 ANKITA BHATT
NITYANAND 
BHATT REETA BHATT GNNO 08-10-2000 918004723518 Indian OPEN SEAT

280710952 40233 VINU K SAJI SAJI P MANI ASHALETHA B GNNO 05-09-1999 919632019829 Indian OPEN SEAT

390313806 40235
ASHISH 
KUMAR ASHOK KUMAR SEEMA DEVI GNNO 13-05-2001 919471218398 Indian OPEN SEAT
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200126664 40237

TABIR 
MUSTAFA 
KHAN

GHULAM 
MUSTAFA KHAN

SEEMA MUSTAFA 
KHAN GNNO 13-09-1998 917838203826 Indian OPEN SEAT

200138395 40240
KRITARTH 
DHANRAJ ASOKE KUMAR SANTHI ASOKE BCNO 25-09-2001 919835203773 Indian OPEN SEAT

150218405 40241
SHRUTI 
KUMARI

SUNIL KUMAR 
SINHA SWATI SINHA EWNO 25-09-2001 917633048749 Indian OPEN SEAT

260202522 40244

PRAGYA 
PRIYADARSHIN
I

PRADIP KUMAR 
MISHRA ARCHANA MISHRA GNNO 19-03-1998 919934360377 Indian OPEN SEAT

310307096 40252

TURKHADE 
JANHAVI 
JITENDRA JITENDRA SWATI BCNO 18-06-2000 918605970240 Indian OPEN SEAT

120104126 40254
MOGILICHARL
A VINOD

MOGILICHARLA 
ERUKAIAH

MOGILICHARLA 
VENKATA LAKSHMI BCNO 27-04-2000 919505002044 Indian OPEN SEAT

390407984 40256
GANPAT LAL 
SEERVI ANNA RAM TEEPU DEVI BCNO 15-08-1999 919660340209 Indian OPEN SEAT

390511379 40257
YASMEEN 
JAHAN

MD MAHFOOZ 
ALAM NOORSABA KHATOON BCNO 08-04-1999 919928024009 Indian OPEN SEAT

260301378 40267 NIKKI KUMARI
INDRADEO 
PRASAD KESHRI USHA DEVI BCNO 24-12-2001 917764065688 Indian OPEN SEAT

160111492 40268 KOMAL PAWAN NEELAM BCNO 28-12-2000 917355810218 Indian OPEN SEAT

390507389 40269 AISHWARYA
MANOJ KUMAR 
SINGH UMA SINGH GNNO 17-09-1998 919955130848 Indian OPEN SEAT

311215289 40272

BHOSLE 
VENUGOPAL 
VENKAT VENKAT MADHAVI GNNO 02-02-2002 919422418770 Indian OPEN SEAT

311006072 40273
VIRENDRA VIR 
VIKRAM SINGH BALJEET SINGH JASBIR KAUR GNNO 04-03-2000 918879703580 Indian OPEN SEAT

120510621 40274
KUNA 
CHANDINI

KUNA SRI RAMA 
MURTY KUNA RAJYALAKSHMI BCNO 15-07-2002 919052891664 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311521331 40275 UPMA SANDEEP SARITA DEVI BCNO 13-08-2001 917015495227 Indian OPEN SEAT
280910379 40276 MURSHIDA C MUHAMMED C AYISHA BCNO 28-10-1999 918592005859 Indian OPEN SEAT

311510501 40277
PREETHI 
KANUKATI CHANDRAMOULI RAJALAXMI BCNO 26-07-2000 918522954177 Indian OPEN SEAT

280906628 40282 SHAMIL P K
KUTTY HASSAN P 
K JASEENA MENATTIL BCNO 15-02-2001 919497350170 Indian OPEN SEAT

390324195 40287 ADITI JAKHAR
AMIT KUMAR 
JAKHAR SULOCHANA BCNO 05-01-2000 919828535351 Indian OPEN SEAT

440105523 40291 VIRAJ VERMA SANTOSH VERMA ARCHANA VERMA BCNO 21-01-2001 918958496493 Indian OPEN SEAT

120514635 40292
CHAGANTI 
PALLAVI

CH V N 
BHASKARA RAO CHAGANTI RAMADEVI GNNO 21-02-2000 919047773919 Indian OPEN SEAT

440501181 40295
ARYAN 
SRIVASTAVA

RAKESH 
SRIVASTAVA PREETI SRIVASTAVA EWNO 04-10-2001 919452578654 Indian OPEN SEAT

200123218 40297
ROHIT 
PANCHAL SANJAY KUMAR GEETA BCNO 12-02-2001 918010056563 Indian OPEN SEAT

170201830 40299
PRAKASH 
PATEL

KHIRMOHAN 
PATEL VIMLA PATEL BCNO 24-08-2000 916267559261 Indian OPEN SEAT

150213013 40300
ABHISHEK 
KUMAR SONI

RAVINDRA 
PRASAD SONI ANITA DEVI BCNO 09-09-1999 917654084630 Indian OPEN SEAT

390105250 40301 DEEPAK SONI
DEVKI NANDAN 
SONI DAYA SONI BCNO 15-11-1999 917297821062 Indian OPEN SEAT

410101581 40303 M KEERTHANA T MOHANDAS K JAYASHUBHA GNNO 08-01-2001 919282347456 Indian OPEN SEAT

200153877 40304
PRAGATI 
VIRMANI RAKESH VIRMANI KIRAN VIRMANI EWNO 24-11-1997 919599668494 Indian OPEN SEAT

200121866 40305 GIRISH KUMAR DINESH KUMAR PRABHA DEVI BCNO 18-07-2000 917838856488 Indian OPEN SEAT

230201895 40311
PRAGATI 
YADAV HAWA SINGH MAYA DEVI BCNO 13-07-2000 918607935408 Indian OPEN SEAT
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440815466 40313

ARYAN 
KUMAR 
SRIVASTAVA

ALOK KUMAR 
SRIVASTAVA ALKA SRIVASTAVA GNNO 13-09-2000 919415280377 Indian OPEN SEAT

300500350 40314
KUSUM 
KUMAWAT

BHARAT 
KUMAWAT KRISHNA KUMAWAT BCNO 08-08-1998 919009749380 Indian OPEN SEAT

390400898 40315
SALONI 
GEHLOT MUKESH GEHLOT POOJA GEHLOT BCNO 16-08-2000 917229944323 Indian OPEN SEAT

420121382 40316
SAMAYAM 
SHILPA

SAMAYAM 
RAMESH SAMAYAM ANUPAMA EWNO 06-07-1999 919490931234 Indian OPEN SEAT

160108226 40317 NIKITA PARAMVIR SINGH SARITA DEVI GNNO 31-10-2000 919812539330 Indian OPEN SEAT
280911878 40319 HANEENA K K HUSSAIN JASEERA P BCNO 18-07-1999 918547117087 Indian OPEN SEAT

200121317 40320
DEEPAK 
KUMAR RAJESH KUMAR LAXMI DEVI BCNO 10-02-2001 918295379584 Indian OPEN SEAT

260310774 40322
VANDANA 
KUMARI

PRABHU NATH 
SHARMA USHA SHARMA BCNO 25-01-1998 918789572731 Indian OPEN SEAT

311103151 40328
SHREIA S 
SWARUP

SHOBHIT K 
SWARUP SUSHMA SWARRUP GNNO 31-08-2000 919423142188 Indian OPEN SEAT

280103881 40331
ASWATHY S 
MADHAV SOMAN M SARALA P D BCNO 14-07-2001 919400834231 Indian OPEN SEAT

440107961 40333
KRISHNA 
AGARWAL RAJESH AGARWAL RANJANA AGARWAL EWNO 01-05-1999 918058114049 Indian OPEN SEAT

280707620 40340 AASHLY SAJI SAJI MATHEW BINDHU SAJI GNNO 31-12-2000 919447329484 Indian OPEN SEAT

440105540 40341
ARPAN 
AGARWAL

ANIL KUMAR 
AGARWAL SUNITA RANI GNNO 25-11-1999 919412257293 Indian OPEN SEAT

380201536 40342
DEVANSHI 
SETIA

NEERAJ KUMAR 
SETIA ALPANA SETIA GNNO 03-04-2002 919815130200 Indian OPEN SEAT

120609417 40343

BOORA 
SRIRAM 
KUMAR

BOORA RAVI 
KUMAR

BOORA RAJYA 
LAKSHMI SCNO 21-09-2001 918977678789 Indian OPEN SEAT

390319376 40352 ANKUR KRISHAN KUMAR SAVITA GNNO 31-01-2000 919466527615 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280907636 40355 RAHEEMA K M ABDU K M FATHIMA BCNO 31-12-2000 919645278818 Indian OPEN SEAT

460201297 40356 ORION PANDE
KARTIK KUMAR 
PANDE KARABI TEWARI GNNO 28-11-2001 918116013483 Indian OPEN SEAT

281104452 40358

GANAPATHY 
KRISHNAKUM
AR S KRISHNAKUMAR CHIPPY T BCNO 18-12-1999 917012189461 Indian OPEN SEAT

440104067 40359
SOUMYA RAJ 
SINGH

MUNESHWAR 
SINGH YADAV KIRAN SINGH BCNO 14-04-2000 916396049877 Indian OPEN SEAT

280702467 40362
JOFINA 
MATHEWS

MATHEWS M 
JOSEPH SHEENA MATHEWS EWNO 08-04-1999 918075720329 Indian OPEN SEAT

390505913 40363
SHIGUFTA 
KASIMI MD ABUL KASHIM NAZERA KHATUN BCNO 19-09-2000 918058904964 Indian OPEN SEAT

460805019 40364
GOPAL 
KRISHNA SANJAY KUMAR SUNITA DEVI BCNO 22-12-1998 917033556683 Indian OPEN SEAT

230208365 40365 SUJATA SATISH KUMAR SUSHILA BCNO 11-12-2002 919416981935 Indian OPEN SEAT

300304942 40368 AYUSH GUPTA ASHOK GUPTA BHAGWATI GUPTA EWNO 17-03-2001 917732821703 Indian OPEN SEAT

200143522 40369
SONAKSHI 
MEHRA NIKHIL MEHRA PAYAL MEHRA GNNO 14-09-2000 918860084760 Indian OPEN SEAT

310204517 40375
SANKET 
GHANOKAR

SHRIKRISHNA 
GHANOKAR SANGITA GHANOKAR BCNO 25-03-2000 918999327191 Indian OPEN SEAT

390335524 40376
VISHWAPRIYA 
SHARMA

VIJENDRA 
KUMAR SHARMA MAMTA DEVI SHARMA EWNO 20-09-2000 918290482755 Indian OPEN SEAT

200138030 40379
RITIKA 
AGGARWAL

BIJENDER 
KUMAR 
AGGARWAL MANJU AGGARWAL EWNO 20-09-2000 917877801794 Indian OPEN SEAT

280808361 40383 ASMINA P M MUSTHAFA P V NOORJAHAN P V BCNO 19-03-1999 919645370285 Indian OPEN SEAT

150220719 40390
AAKASH 
KUMAR ARVIND KUMAR POONAM DEVI BCNO 05-08-2001 919026928003 Indian OPEN SEAT
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300500170 40391
AMISHA 
BADWAYA

RAJKUMAR 
BADWAYA ANITA BADWAYA SCNO 15-02-2000 919109793093 Indian OPEN SEAT

300502942 40392 DIPTI SHARMA
VENKTESHWAR 
SHARMA SUDHA SHARMA EWNO 11-02-2000 919772970622 Indian OPEN SEAT

380202485 40393 SHIKHA
PRITHVIPAL 
SINGH SHIMLA RANI BCNO 14-09-2000 919416756272 Indian OPEN SEAT

270811104 40394 NIKHIL B N
NAGABHUSHANA 
MURTHY B M NETHRAVATHI H S BCNO 05-05-2001 919480045822 Indian OPEN SEAT

280911572 40397
SHADI HAMZA 
ALANTHIKKAL

HAMZA 
ALANTHIKKAL 
MOHAMMED RASIYA HAMZA BCNO 17-04-2001 919946041304 Indian OPEN SEAT

410916755 40399
KARUNKUMAR 
 K KALAICHELVAN A THAMARAISELVI S BCNO 18-12-2001 916382818219 Indian OPEN SEAT

160114698 40400 SAMAR TOOR
RAJVINDERJIT 
SINGH SHVETAMBRI CHEEMA GNNO 05-02-2000 919876027127 Indian OPEN SEAT

450101184 40403
ARYAN 
SRIVASTAVA

HARI SHANKER 
SRIVASTAVA SUNITA SRIVASTAVA GNNO 05-12-2000 918449649534 Indian OPEN SEAT

270708459 40404
AJAYSWAMY 
K S

SADANANDASWA
MY K C UMADEVI K S GNNO 12-07-2001 919483042136 Indian OPEN SEAT

150217609 40407 SNEHA RANI ARUN KUMAR RANI KUMARI BCNO 03-01-2000 919973588714 Indian OPEN SEAT

390309547 40408 ROHIT MEENA
OM PRAKASH 
MEENA SANTOSH MEENA STNO 12-03-2001 919461020436 Indian OPEN SEAT

390360838 40409
MOHAMMAD 
KAIF SHIBBA KHAN RUKHSINA BCNO 19-09-2001 918426930812 Indian OPEN SEAT

140216358 40414 MITHU TALOM TANI TALOM YABUR PAJING TALOM STNO 09-02-2001 917005265331 Indian OPEN SEAT

441003947 40415

NAVIN 
PALANIAPPAN 
NACHIAPPAN PL NACHIAPPAN N ADAIKKAMMAI GNNO 20-09-2001 918826694162 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390304753 40417 MD IMRAN MD NASIM SHAHANAZ BEGAM BCNO 22-10-2001 916203746882 Indian OPEN SEAT

280605094 40420
VISHWADH A 
KUMAR AJAYAKUMAR C SINI V S BCPH 14-10-1999 919497487794 Indian OPEN SEAT

450101553 40421
NAVEEN 
SINGH RAWAT

MURTI SINGH 
RAWAT SUNITA RAWAT GNNO 30-01-2000 919411143640 Indian OPEN SEAT

450203495 40424 UZMA ANSARI
MOHAMMAD 
HUSSAIN SAIRA ANSARI BCNO 23-05-1998 917500661433 Indian OPEN SEAT

150211766 40426
RAKSHIT 
SINGH

RAM UDDESHYA 
SINGH SANGEETA GNNO 28-12-2000 918987215127 Indian OPEN SEAT

311209563 40431

KALYANKAR 
NIKITA 
RAMESH RAMESH ANITA BCNO 18-04-2001 919421869857 Indian OPEN SEAT

420112680 40433

DHARAPUNENI 
 BHAVANA 
SREE

DHARAPUNENI 
VENKATESHWAR 
RAO

DHARAPUNENI 
SRILAKSHMI EWNO 15-12-2001 917675861208 Indian OPEN SEAT

390602861 40435
MAYANK 
NANOMA

RAMLAL 
NANOMA KANTA NANOMA STNO 20-02-2001 917426892759 Indian OPEN SEAT

120107388 40440
NIDADAVOLU 
SRI RAM

NIDADAVOLU 
VEERA VENKATA 
SUBBA RAYUDU

NIDADAVOLU VANI 
SATYA VATHI DEVI EWNO 18-06-2000 919490720797 Indian OPEN SEAT

280907915 40447 RESHNU P R RAMAKRISHNAN SUBHASHINI SCNO 08-12-2000 919539535875 Indian OPEN SEAT

311308083 40450

AVHAD 
GANESH 
VISHWAS VISHWAS ANITA BCNO 16-02-2002 919158141640 Indian OPEN SEAT

200120156 40452 HEENA KHAN
ABRAR AHMED 
KHAN TRANNUM EWNO 27-05-1999 918744096460 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390513493 40453 KAJAL YADAV
ASHOK KUMAR 
YADAV URMILA YADAV BCNO 19-04-2001 918004090882 Indian OPEN SEAT

420400359 40458

MAGULURI 
JAGRUTHI 
CHOWDARY

MAGULURI 
MASTAN RAO RAAVI SRIDEVI GNNO 09-06-2002 919248337435 Indian OPEN SEAT

390516919 40463
KM NEHA 
GUPTA NAND LAL GUPTA SEEMA GUPTA GNNO 25-03-1997 919889502189 Indian OPEN SEAT

311515331 40466

MANYA 
SUDHIR 
MARWAHA

SUDHIR 
MARWAHA MONIKA MARWAHA GNNO 10-03-2001 919850842013 Indian OPEN SEAT

420128932 40467
N NAVEEN SAI 
KUMAR REDDY

N V SUDHAKAR 
REDDY K KRISHNAVENI GNNO 30-06-2001 919441112304 Indian OPEN SEAT

280701541 40468 NINA SALIM
MUHAMMED 
SALIM P A SHEEJA SALIM BCNO 27-04-1999 918089520002 Indian OPEN SEAT

120515601 40469
PATTAN 
RUKHSANA

PATTAN AYYUB 
KHAN TAHERA FATHIMA EWNO 26-03-2002 919133595086 Indian OPEN SEAT

200115850 40470

YOGESH 
KUMAR 
TRIPATHY

UMAKANT 
TRIPATHY LEELA TRIPATHY EWNO 04-05-1998 919350418556 Indian OPEN SEAT

280814027 40473 ANJANA M DINESHKUMAR M SINDHU BCNO 02-02-2001 919895969620 Indian OPEN SEAT

120401352 40476
VEMULA 
GANESH

VEMULA 
OBULESU

VEMULA LAKSHMI 
DEVI BCNO 28-06-2001 919440978048 Indian OPEN SEAT

120517061 40479
PACCHA 
UDAYA BHANU

P CHANDRA 
SEKHAR P MOHINI EWNO 12-11-2000 919440126461 Indian OPEN SEAT

280300334 40480 GAURI DENNIS E A DENNIS SMITHA V D BCNO 17-05-1999 919562463783 Indian OPEN SEAT

390501995 40485 ANKITA GUPTA
MOHAN PRASAD 
GUPTA ASHA DEVI BCNO 01-01-1998 918905531220 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311102752 40486
PRIYANKA 
KESHKAR

VINAYKUMAR 
KESHKAR SHAKUNTALA SCNO 23-04-2001 917020255992 Indian OPEN SEAT

410205677 40488
KIFAYATHULLA
H T THAHIR ALI M DHILSATH BANU T BCNO 31-03-2000 919442080705 Indian OPEN SEAT

120404737 40489

K A 
KESHAVARDHI
NI K E AYYAPPAN K A USHA BCNO 06-11-2001 919701847464 Indian OPEN SEAT

440401500 40491 SHALINI SINGH SATISH KUMAR SUMAN SCNO 05-07-1999 919650633688 Indian OPEN SEAT

120508185 40492
KAPPALABAND
A KAVYA

KAPPALABANDA 
SIVASHANKAR 
REDDY

KAPPALABANDA 
MANJULA EWNO 12-09-2001 919989824726 Indian OPEN SEAT

280307721 40494
BHAVAYAMI 
BABU BABU R SALINI K BCNO 01-01-2001 919744289174 Indian OPEN SEAT

450106361 40498
SUMIT 
BAGWARI DINESH BAGWARI SEEMA BAGWARI GNNO 26-11-2001 917618385228 Indian OPEN SEAT

280306889 40500
ANTUMOL 
JOHNY JOHNY K M MINI JOHNY GNNO 12-09-2000 918589984853 Indian OPEN SEAT

420105274 40506

DASARI 
VENKATA SAI 
RISHITHA D V KRISHNA RAO

DASARI 
SWARNALATHA GNNO 26-04-2002 917093401487 Indian OPEN SEAT

440831178 40507 UMESH YADAV
TARA SINGH 
YADAV KAUSHILYA DEVI BCNO 17-07-1998 919509098502 Indian OPEN SEAT

390336072 40511
VED RATAN 
SINGH

PUSHPENDRA 
SINGH KIRAN SINGH EWNO 28-08-1997 918003858910 Indian OPEN SEAT

390605579 40513
VANDANA 
GODARA

TULCHARAM 
GODARA DEVI BCNO 01-08-1999 919414566350 Indian OPEN SEAT

420105614 40515
PADIGELAWAR 
 SAISINDHU

PADIGELAWAR 
SHIVA KUMAR KUDITHYALA SUSHEELA GNNO 10-08-2001

767094915876
70 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420119004 40516
CHANDA 
NAVYA

CHANDA 
BHASKER CHANDA SUNITHA GNNO 31-05-2001 919640486074 Indian OPEN SEAT

170302512 40517
AAROHI 
SHARMA AJAY SHARMA MONIKA SHARMA EWNO 13-04-2000 917389492755 Indian OPEN SEAT

170301610 40522 ANKITA SINGH
YOGENDRA 
SINGH SWARNREKHA SINGH GNNO 13-09-2000 919165756596 Indian OPEN SEAT

150100997 40523
MANTASHA 
NAAZ

JAHANGIR 
HUSSAIN SHAGUFTA NAAZ BCNO 05-09-1997 919570141307 Indian OPEN SEAT

120406622 40524
GADDAM 
MONIKA

GADDAM 
SREENIVASULU 
NAIDU GADDAM BHARATHI GNNO 12-05-2000 919490921092 Indian OPEN SEAT

390313165 40525
CHANCHAL 
SHARMA

RADHEY SHYAM 
SHARMA MANJU BALA SHARMA GNNO 05-09-2002 919785152072 Indian OPEN SEAT

420121955 40527
ROMMULA 
SHEBARANI ROMMULA JOHN ROMMULA LUDIA BCNO 27-07-2000 919346834025 Indian OPEN SEAT

310502799 40528
ADI BIN 
MOHAMMED

MOHAMMED BIN 
AHMED

SYEDA TAHSEEN 
BEGUM BCNO 10-08-2002 919096667672 Indian OPEN SEAT

310802766 40529
PATIL GUNJAN 
PRAKASH PRAKASH VIBHAVARI GNNO 16-05-1998 919145855500 Indian OPEN SEAT

220700471 40531
SOURABH G 
KUMAR GULAB KUMAR NUTAN SINGH GNNO 09-12-2001 919998214910 Indian OPEN SEAT

360402401 40532
SUBHANKAR 
MANNA

GADADHAR 
MANNA GAYATRI MANNA GNNO 07-10-1998 919658481825 Indian OPEN SEAT

420136511 40534

SABBAVARAPU 
 SANDHYA 
RANI

SABBAVARAPU 
RAMA RAO

SABBAVARAPU 
KONDAMMA EWNO 27-01-2001 919347813243 Indian OPEN SEAT

200145215 40535
SAHIL 
WADHWA

RAM KISHAN 
WADHWA REKHA WADWHA GNNO 16-05-2000 917206718889 Indian OPEN SEAT

280407946 40539
PRATHYUSHA
N V SURENDRAN V RATHIKA K BCNO 25-11-2000 919447745088 Indian OPEN SEAT
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310411233 40540
SNEHAL 
JUMBAD BABASAHEB SANGITA GNNO 17-12-1999 918999915056 Indian OPEN SEAT

120511295 40546

BHOOMIREDD
Y VENKATA 
SAI KUMAR 
REDDY

BHOOMIREDDY 
VENKATA MALLA 
REDDY

BHOOMIREDDY 
ACHAMMA GNNO 19-08-2002 917989398082 Indian OPEN SEAT

120505683 40547
VENNU 
HARISH

VENNU SAMBA 
SIVA RAO VENNU NAGAMMA BCNO 23-10-1999 917893576105 Indian OPEN SEAT

420107206 40549

KANDALA 
VENKATA 
RAGHAVA

KANDALA 
SHESHADRISWAM
Y K SRILATHA BCNO 25-07-2002 919440842690 Indian OPEN SEAT

420105031 40552
SYED NASER 
ARFAT PATEL

MOHAMAD 
PATEL SAB TARANNUM FATIMA BCNO 13-06-1999 918884385739 Indian OPEN SEAT

200120199 40554
PRINCE 
MISHRA SANTOSH MISHRA ANITA MISHRA EWNO 29-10-2000 919319542654 Indian OPEN SEAT

441105578 40560 ADITYA YADAV
BUDDHIRAM 
YADAV SUSHEELA YADAV BCNO 07-03-2000 919935145365 Indian OPEN SEAT

440108880 40562
ADITYA 
LALSANTANIA

BHAVENDRA 
LALSANTANIA RAJNI VERMA BCNO 20-07-1999 918385011796 Indian OPEN SEAT

410902558 40563 GIRIJESH V VENKATESAN S PUNITHA V BCNO 26-08-2000 917904447944 Indian OPEN SEAT
230100756 40565 GULSHAN SATYAVEER PAVITRA DEVI BCNO 09-10-2001 918527646001 Indian OPEN SEAT

300108096 40569
ARVIND 
AHIRWAR GOVARDHAN PANA BAI SCNO 08-05-1997 918103381932 Indian OPEN SEAT

280907781 40575 ASWATHY C CHALLIL KESAVAN BEENA P P BCNO 23-04-2000 918606537242 Indian OPEN SEAT

311021994 40579
JAIN DISHA 
SURESH SURESH ANITA GNNO 16-02-2002 919890218581 Indian OPEN SEAT

420115135 40583 MANSI VERMA
SANJAY KUMAR 
VERMA SEEMA VERMA GNNO 04-06-2001 918096396395 Indian OPEN SEAT
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360505084 40584
NIHAR 
RANJAN MAJHI

PRAFULLA 
KUMAR MAJHI MAMATA MAJHI GNNO 14-06-1996 917325916727 Indian OPEN SEAT

220600218 40585
GAJENDRA 
SANKHLA PARASMAL MALI KAMLA DEVI BCNO 20-08-1995 919785389469 Indian OPEN SEAT

200139690 40586
GOVIND 
VASHISTHA

RAKESH KUMAR 
SHARMA SANGEETA GNNO 20-12-2001 919958641370 Indian OPEN SEAT

420120926 40589
BETHMI 
SAHITHYA

BETHMI 
VENKATESHWAR BETHMI YADAMMA BCNO 05-03-2001 919640208952 Indian OPEN SEAT

200101234 40592 RIYA DALIP LAXMI BCNO 20-05-2000 917206726068 Indian OPEN SEAT

200116492 40594
ABHISHEK 
TANWAR RAMESH KUMAR RENU RAJPUT GNNO 14-07-2000 919953857114 Indian OPEN SEAT

440107090 40595
PRIYANSHU 
VERMA

DR SARVESH 
KUMAR ANJILESH VERMA BCNO 17-09-2002 918650127597 Indian OPEN SEAT

390356869 40598
DEEPANSHU 
VASHISHTHA

PANKAJ 
VASHISHTHA RENU SHARMA EWNO 16-06-2001 919509791516 Indian OPEN SEAT

420105310 40599 ANSHUL SINHA SUMEET SINHA KINNERA SINHA GNNO 07-10-2001 919391035165 Indian OPEN SEAT

150251355 40605
JAYANT 
KUMAR

KAMLESHWAR 
PRASAD SHAKUNTALA SINGH BCNO 10-02-1999 918847896884 Indian OPEN SEAT

390102488 40616 ANSHUL SAINI KAILASH CHAND KAMLA DEVI BCNO 19-10-2000 919887319416 Indian OPEN SEAT

200128595 40621 VINITA YADAV PARDEEP KUMAR SHARDA YADAV BCNO 04-10-2001 917838305180 Indian OPEN SEAT

390320852 40626 PULKIT
RAMESH KUMAR 
DAHMIWAL PINKI SCNO 15-08-1999 919350012697 Indian OPEN SEAT

300401490 40628
APOORVA A 
DIXIT

DR ACHYUT K 
DIXIT DR ADITI A DIXIT GNNO 02-06-2000 918502919372 Indian OPEN SEAT

280902601 40630 JUMNA P C RASHEED P C KADEEJA A BCNO 17-01-2000 919745084161 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120101685 40631
GEETHIKA 
JETTI

SRINIVASA RAO 
JETTI SIVA PARVATHI JETTI EWNO 19-07-2000 919866772725 Indian OPEN SEAT

270200805 40632
MANASA S 
PRASAD S M PRASAD M VEENA GNNO 07-04-2001 918147920772 Indian OPEN SEAT

281114178 40634

ROSHINI 
VINOD 
SADANATH 
SURENDRAN S S VINOD ANUPAMA ACATCH GNNO 11-10-2000 917356391927 Indian OPEN SEAT

390316958 40636
PRIYAL 
PARASHAR

SANJAY 
PARASHAR SUNITA PARASHAR GNNO 15-05-2000 919414269779 Indian OPEN SEAT

120502487 40637
GONDU SAI 
VIDYANAND

GONDU SWAMI 
BABU GONDU SATYAVATHI BCNO 09-07-2000 919440065050 Indian OPEN SEAT

440301695 40641
ANANYA 
DIMRI UMESH DIMRI SUSHMA DIMRI GNNO 27-06-1999 919837456279 Indian OPEN SEAT

200133800 40644
RANJAN 
KUMAR JHA SOHAN JHA NUTAN JHA EWNO 18-09-2000 918750152429 Indian OPEN SEAT

200145039 40646 RUPESH RAMKUMAR KAMLESH BCNO 24-06-1999 919467294537 Indian OPEN SEAT

281000678 40647 GAYATHRI P R P A RAJAN VINITHA P BCNO 21-01-2000 919497127064 Indian OPEN SEAT

300321187 40651
SHIVAM 
KADOLE GANIYA KADOLE GANGABAI KADOLE SCNO 10-02-2000 919516240966 Indian OPEN SEAT

390500277 40654 LUCKY BANSAL RAJESH BANSAL MAMTA BANSAL EWNO 26-06-2000 919560197941 Indian OPEN SEAT

280909969 40660
MUHAMMED 
SHIBILI P SHAMSUDHEEN P KADEEJA P BCNO 02-12-1999 918156849559 Indian OPEN SEAT

390346681 40661
DIVYANSHU 
JOSHI KHEMRAJ JOSHI RANJEETA JOSHI EWNO 08-12-1997 916377893528 Indian OPEN SEAT

230205487 40665
TANNU 
AGGARWAL

BHAGWAT 
AGGARWAL ANITA AGGARWAL GNNO 08-04-2001 917042660453 Indian OPEN SEAT

450300795 40666 ADITI SAINI VIJAY SAINI RAJESH SAINI BCNO 28-06-1994 919568260635 Indian OPEN SEAT

440304179 40667
SANTOSH 
GUPTA MUKESH GUPTA VIMLA GUPTA GNNO 25-10-2000 919521873652 Indian OPEN SEAT
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360410604 40668 SRISHTI SHAH RAJESH SHAH SANGEETA SHAH BCNO 21-04-2000 919437289183 Indian OPEN SEAT

200108142 40669
DEVANSHU 
SINGH DAVENDRA SINGH SUSHMA RAJPUT GNNO 04-01-1999 919899465389 Indian OPEN SEAT

280813798 40671 LIYANA J S
MUHAMMED 
SHEHEER A K JASEENA T K BCNO 22-07-2000 919061835566 Indian OPEN SEAT

160111413 40672
CHANDNI 
BHURA

MANOJ KUMAR 
BHURA ANJU DEVI GNNO 18-06-2001 918968998719 Indian OPEN SEAT

280809910 40673
ABDUL NAFIH 
N P

MUHAMMAD 
ASRAF N P SALIN P BCNO 03-11-1997 918547630800 Indian OPEN SEAT

390305194 40674
NEHA 
MAHALA

DATA RAM 
MAHALA ASHA DEVI BCNO 21-09-1999 916377707088 Indian OPEN SEAT

390512078 40679 KASHISH
DEEPAK ROY 
SAXENA MONIKA SAXENA GNNO 20-03-2000 919694912913 Indian OPEN SEAT

200126958 40680
CHIRAG 
GUPTA DEEPAK GUPTA KAVITA GUPTA GNNO 14-01-2001 917217719236 Indian OPEN SEAT

390200887 40682
NEHA 
CHOUHAN

SOHAN LAL 
CHOUHAN ANANDI CHOUHAN BCNO 09-11-1999 919875047515 Indian OPEN SEAT

200138881 40684
RAM 
NARAYAN RANJEET KUMAR BINITA DEVI EWNO 07-09-2002 918130867401 Indian OPEN SEAT

200125153 40686 VAISHNAVI JITENDRA MISHRA RAJ KUMARI MISHRA GNNO 15-03-2002 918866623161 Indian OPEN SEAT

200123273 40687

DEEPESH 
KUMAR 
SHARMA

YOGESH KUMAR 
SHARMA RITU SHARMA GNNO 25-05-2000 919773847060 Indian OPEN SEAT

300304350 40689
KRRISH 
KHANDELWAL

GOPAL 
KHANDELWAL

RADHIKA 
KHANDELWAL GNNO 17-08-2001 917610306200 Indian OPEN SEAT

280310299 40690
SONIA 
MATHEW

MATHEW 
PUTHUMANA SUSAN JOSEPH GNNO 04-06-2001 919946104033 Indian OPEN SEAT

390505828 40692 SAKSHI SINGH RAJESH SINGH MADHU SINGH GNNO 11-09-1999 917470632662 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270211749 40694 ADARSH L
LAKSHMI 
NARAYAN LAKSHMI DEVI BCNO 30-04-2000 917259575953 Indian OPEN SEAT

311112408 40696

RAMTEKE 
SAKSHI 
NAMDEO NAMDEO KAVITA SCNO 20-08-2000 919049760212 Indian OPEN SEAT

200134695 40699
SHIVANI 
CHAUHAN JAGDISH PRASAD KAMLESH DEVI BCNO 05-09-1999 918171077585 Indian OPEN SEAT

460700731 40705 ALFIA MD ASLAM ABEDA BEGUM BCNO 28-08-2000 918116656508 Indian OPEN SEAT

280408333 40706
N AKARSHA 
RATNAKARAN RATNAKARAN K V SHYMA N BCNO 01-11-2001 919847528036 Indian OPEN SEAT

280102310 40707 DEVIKA G GIRISH K N SINI GIRISH BCNO 16-05-2000 919447012045 Indian OPEN SEAT

270603545 40709
DIVYA 
HONAMANE ASHOK VIJAYLAXMI GNNO 13-11-2001 919449383969 Indian OPEN SEAT

310900852 40710

MAIND 
SHAHANAVAZ 
KHAJAMAINO
DDIN

KHAJAMAINODDI
N RUKSANA BCNO 18-08-2001 917262836444 Indian OPEN SEAT

300302964 40711
ANVAY 
BHAGWAT

VAIBHAV 
BHAGWAT VARDHINI BHAGWAT GNNO 21-07-2001 919893022342 Indian OPEN SEAT

280403594 40713
SOORAJ 
VASANTHAN VASANTHAN V SABITA VASANTHAN BCNO 01-07-2000 919447355744 Indian OPEN SEAT

380402209 40714
HARLEEN 
KAUR BARJINDER SINGH PARMINDER KAUR GNNO 21-10-2001 919592900819 Indian OPEN SEAT

120515485 40715

BRAHMANDA
M V N S K 
GAAYATHRI

BRAHMANDAM 
PARDHA SARADHI

BRAHMANDAM SAI 
KUMARI GNNO 24-06-2001 919866840908 Indian OPEN SEAT

311121228 40718

SRUSHTI 
SANJAY 
REWATKAR SANJAY MADHURI BCNO 19-09-2000 919766652698 Indian OPEN SEAT
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300104880 40720 PRIYA SONI
ASHOK KUMAR 
SONI RAJKUMARI SONI BCNO 05-08-1999 917697837930 Indian OPEN SEAT

380401105 40724
ARSHDEEP 
KAUR GILL

SUKHWINDER 
SINGH SHUBHJIT KAUR SCNO 17-07-2001 919915687471 Indian OPEN SEAT

280201813 40726 RADHIKA G
GOPALAKRISHNA
N INDIRA BCNO 07-03-2000 919605950013 Indian OPEN SEAT

200131650 40729
DIKSHA 
UPADHYAY

GIRJA SHANKER 
UPADHYAY MEENA KUMARI GNNO 20-07-1999 918588042168 Indian OPEN SEAT

390510954 40730 VASHU JAIN RAJESH JAIN JYOTI JAIN GNNO 03-09-1999 919340605199 Indian OPEN SEAT

311210577 40734
PRADYUMNA 
HOGE

RADHAKISHAN 
HOGE ARCHANA HOGE GNNO 06-11-2000 919075927769 Indian OPEN SEAT

320100570 40735

MEINAM 
JUNIB 
AHAMED

MEINAM JAHUR 
AHAMED MEINAM FARAH BCNO 24-02-2002 919378029575 Indian OPEN SEAT

390316331 40737
RISHABH 
BHATI RAJESH BHATI MUNNI BHATI SCNO 21-11-1999 919530400790 Indian OPEN SEAT

390502724 40738 SANA AHMED RAIS AHMED NAUSHABA PARVEEN EWNO 09-08-2000 919432368664 Indian OPEN SEAT

390203261 40740
SURENDAR 
KUMAR BHOLURAM LICHMA DEVI SCNO 07-08-1999 918875294083 Indian OPEN SEAT

390334917 40742 SEEMA MEENA
JAGDISH PRASAD 
MEENA BUGLI DEVI STNO 14-08-1997 918619929831 Indian OPEN SEAT

200146502 40743

ABHISHEK 
KUMAR 
YADAV SAHEB LAL YADAV NISHA YADAV BCNO 06-07-1999 919891675327 Indian OPEN SEAT

450201088 40746
AKSHAT 
AGARWAL

NEERAJ 
AGARWAL NISHI AGARWAL GNNO 26-07-2000 917464833881 Indian OPEN SEAT

390204214 40748
JANAKRAJ 
MEGHWAL

LOONKARAN 
MEGHWAL RAJU DEVI SCNO 01-01-2000 918426836647 Indian OPEN SEAT

280601951 40751
AMJATHA 
SIRAJ SIRAJUDEEN A SALEENA SIRAJ BCNO 19-03-2000 919446178402 Indian OPEN SEAT
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440602026 40752 DEEPANKAR
DEENANATH 
VISHWAKARMA RADHA SHARMA BCNO 10-08-2000 919450316693 Indian OPEN SEAT

120600141 40754
PADALA 
SRIRAJ REDDY

PADALA 
SRINIVAS REDDY PADALA SRIDEVI GNNO 25-02-2002 919948380028 Indian OPEN SEAT

300317725 40755
ABHISHEK 
SHARMA

HAREESH KUMAR 
SHARMA SEEMA DEVI EWNO 04-07-1999 919587531463 Indian OPEN SEAT

280307841 40756
ADHITYA SIBI 
KUMAR SIBI KUMAR C K CINJU SIBI KUMAR BCNO 25-05-2001 918137043752 Indian OPEN SEAT

390600664 40759
DIKSHA 
PORWAL SURESH PORWAL PRAMILA PORWAL EWNO 20-06-1995 919057198144 Indian OPEN SEAT

390511693 40760
SUSMITA 
HALDAR DEBASIS HALDAR JAYASRI HALDAR GNNO 10-10-2000 917374095280 Indian OPEN SEAT

440303590 40761
AMBICA 
TANDON PAWAN TANDON NIDHI TANDON GNNO 27-04-1998 919319139937 Indian OPEN SEAT

311101439 40762

NAKADE 
NILESH 
DNYANESHWA
R DNYANESHWAR VIDYA BCNO 27-08-1999 918605333110 Indian OPEN SEAT

280500955 40766 SHAIMA
NOOR 
MOHAMMED SHAFEEKKATH N BCNO 17-05-1999 918547740948 Indian OPEN SEAT

440507521 40767
NITISH 
JAISWAL

SANTOSH 
JAISWAL SADHNA JAISWAL BCNO 12-08-2000 917238059700 Indian OPEN SEAT

460815465 40768 RWIK DUTTA RUDRADIP DUTTA SUMANA DUTTA GNNO 22-02-2001
108298361810
82 Indian OPEN SEAT

390330749 40769 DIVYA KUMARI SANJAY KUMAR SAROJ DEVI BCNO 06-07-2002 919571935147 Indian OPEN SEAT

440105450 40771
MUSKAN 
AGRAWAL

RAKESH 
AGRAWAL KAVITA AGRAWAL EWNO 12-11-2000 916395298468 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420125157 40775

VUMMENTHAL
A SRIKAR 
REDDY

VUMMENTHALA 
SRINIVAS REDDY

VUMMENTHALA 
DHANALAXMI GNNO 06-04-2002 919866312959 Indian OPEN SEAT

260309522 40776
SHIVESH 
PRAKHAR

ASHUTOSH 
PRASAD MAMTA SHRIVASTAVA GNNO 30-01-2001 917992281917 Indian OPEN SEAT

300307459 40780
SAMARTH 
KANNOJIYA

SANJAY 
KANNOJIYA SARITA KANNOJIYA GNNO 23-06-2001 919425490677 Indian OPEN SEAT

311200832 40781 RUTURAJ
RAM 
WATTAMWAR

SHOBHA 
WATTAMWAR GNNO 13-05-2000 918806144195 Indian OPEN SEAT

160103927 40782
DISHANT 
MANCHANDA

MOHINDER 
KUMAR GEETA RANI GNNO 23-04-2002 917658808908 Indian OPEN SEAT

200136410 40783 NISHI BANSAL MAHESH BANSAL ALKA BANSAL GNNO 30-03-1999 919650223393 Indian OPEN SEAT

120104180 40784

BANDLA 
SRINIVAS 
CHOWDARY

BANDLA 
KOTESWARA RAO BANDLA SAILAJA EWNO 20-06-2002 919573469404 Indian OPEN SEAT

200101942 40792 SHAHID ALI ABDUL LATIF RUSUM BCNO 08-04-1998 919013091542 Indian OPEN SEAT

440106290 40795 DEEPAK SINGH MAHAVIR SINGH SEEMA SINGH SCNO 18-11-1999 917906190551 Indian OPEN SEAT

390344888 40796
LALIT KISHOR 
SHARMA

DIGAMBAR 
SHARMA SHIMALA EWNO 21-12-1996 919660768368 Indian OPEN SEAT

460817155 40798
SHOUNAK 
DUTTA SUMIT DUTTA ANKITA DUTTA GNNO 15-07-1998 919051058146 Indian OPEN SEAT

311504747 40801 VIKAS KUMAR
LAL BABU 
PANJIYAR KIRAN KUMARI GNNO 19-11-2000 917678513399 Indian OPEN SEAT

390512834 40804
SWATI 
KUMARI

SURENDRA 
PRASAD USHA DEVI BCNO 15-05-2000 918690424759 Indian OPEN SEAT

300100713 40807

NITENDRA 
KUMAR 
CHADAR UPENDRA KUMAR BHAGWATI SCNO 26-11-2000 917441116325 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280904137 40812 SHIBILA U SHAUKATHALI U KUNHEEMA B BCNO 13-04-1999 919495313080 Indian OPEN SEAT

280303885 40814
HRISHIKESH S 
KINI SREEKANTH V V VIJAYASREE V GNNO 01-04-2000 919995592828 Indian OPEN SEAT

300200897 40816
DHEERAJ 
SHAKHWAR RAJVEER SINGH KALPANA DEVI SCNO 01-03-2002 919165373318 Indian OPEN SEAT

460400753 40817 ANANYA ROY
CHANDRACHUR 
ROY MITHU ROY GNNO 22-08-2000 919474485139 Indian OPEN SEAT

300318228 40819

CHANDAN 
KUMAR 
SHARMA

HARISH KUMAR 
SHARMA SEEMA DEVI EWNO 23-04-2001 919785540954 Indian OPEN SEAT

300306891 40823
RONAK 
PATIDAR

PURUSHOTTAM 
PATIDAR MEERA PATIDAR BCNO 15-05-2001 919575951684 Indian OPEN SEAT

280500351 40826 ASHWANI C ASHOKAN NAIR A USHA C GNNO 15-07-2000 919562350710 Indian OPEN SEAT
280309338 40828 MADHURI M MADHU N MANJU C D GNNO 07-11-2000 919847425521 Indian OPEN SEAT

390309022 40829
SK ASIF 
HUSSAIN SK JAMADAR SABNAM PARWEEN BCNO 07-08-1999 919609917078 Indian OPEN SEAT

200141271 40832
MEHAK 
JUNEJA RAKESH JUNEJA SUDESH JUNEJA GNNO 07-11-1999

422789296942
23 Indian OPEN SEAT

390324798 40833
YASH ANIL 
KAGANE

ANIL GOPAL 
KAGANE SARITA ANIL KAGANE BCNO 04-07-2001 917240185767 Indian OPEN SEAT

390508619 40834 SWATI MANI
MANI BHUSHAN 
PRASAD SINHA REKHA KUMARI GNNO 06-09-2000 919939759915 Indian OPEN SEAT

390506627 40835
ARPANA 
SHARMA

PREMCHAND 
SHARMA RAGINI SHARMA GNNO 01-03-2000 918529477048 Indian OPEN SEAT

200153341 40836
PALLAVI 
GOSWAMI MAAN SINGH REKHA GOSWAMI BCNO 16-08-1999 919636440482 Indian OPEN SEAT

420129865 40839
SHAISTA 
SAMREEN M A BARI RAFEEQA SULTANA GNNO 28-10-2001 917702060553 Indian OPEN SEAT

441113696 40846
ALFIYA 
TAIYYAB TAIYYAB ALI NASREEN PARVEEN BCNO 06-10-1999 916307542536 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280803497 40847 ANCY M P
PRABHAKARAN 
M P SHIMLA T K BCNO 20-04-2000 919539597157 Indian OPEN SEAT

440803847 40848
DIVYANSHI 
SINGH

JAGESH SINGH 
CHAUHAN USHA SINGH GNNO 17-10-1999 917887070044 Indian OPEN SEAT

300309051 40851 SHREYA JOSHI VIKAS JOSHI POONAM JOSHI GNNO 13-06-2000 919425449513 Indian OPEN SEAT

440103113 40853 ADITYA SINGH
NARENDRA 
KUMAR SINGH VINEETA SINGH SCNO 19-07-2001 918630185741 Indian OPEN SEAT

280402375 40856
ATHIRA 
DINESH

DINESH KUMAR P 
V SHYLAJA A BCNO 26-09-2000 918078749024 Indian OPEN SEAT

390603266 40859 AYUSH PATEL KAUSHIK PATEL SHALINI PATEL BCNO 07-04-2000 918003546107 Indian OPEN SEAT

300101232 40867 ADITI JAIN
RAJENDRA 
KUMAR JAIN MEENA JAIN GNNO 27-02-2000 919407532854 Indian OPEN SEAT

390202287 40877 MONIKA VINOD KUMAR MANJU DEVI BCNO 21-10-2000 919829390574 Indian OPEN SEAT

390503090 40879
DEEPANWITA 
MOHANTY

GYANARANJAN 
MOHANTY

MANJUSHREE 
MOHANTY GNNO 25-03-1999 917008154406 Indian OPEN SEAT

390510381 40883 NIKITA SINGH GULAB SINGH SOMA SINGH GNNO 17-09-2001 919335022317 Indian OPEN SEAT

380301326 40884
ABHISHEK 
CHALOTRA BUTA RAM RAKHI DEVI SCNO 22-09-2001 919872039587 Indian OPEN SEAT

160107540 40887
SATWINDER 
SINGH

PARMINDER 
SINGH BABITA EWNO 07-02-2000 919417344706 Indian OPEN SEAT

420103608 40889

SAI 
PRATHYUSHA 
VANIMISETTY

SATYANARAYANA 
MURTHY 
VANIMISETTY

SEETARATNAM 
VANIMISETTY GNNO 13-09-2001 918374389426 Indian OPEN SEAT

390404408 40892
VIJAYRAJ 
PUNIYA

BUDHA RAM 
PUNIYA GANGA DEVI BCNO 01-06-2001 919116788448 Indian OPEN SEAT

200123718 40893
GARIMA 
TURAN SHYAM TURAN SUDESH TURAN EWNO 22-06-2000 919868246680 Indian OPEN SEAT
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160101307 40894 ISHA SAINI BALJINDER SINGH KIRANJEET KAUR BCNO 13-10-2001 918950459313 Indian OPEN SEAT

150218254 40895
AKSHRA 
KASHYAP MUKUND KUMAR NITU KUMARI GNNO 01-03-2001 916202624527 Indian OPEN SEAT

390333314 40898
VARSHA 
RATHORE

ABHAY SINGH 
RATHORE HANS KANWAR GNNO 22-03-1999 916378184594 Indian OPEN SEAT

390308751 40899 AKASH HARI RAM JAYANTI BAI SCNO 15-07-2000 919416707520 Indian OPEN SEAT

440402292 40902
AKSHAT 
JHINGRAN

SANJAY 
JHINGRAN JYOTSNA JHINGRAN GNNO 22-08-2000 919810157110 Indian OPEN SEAT

280801420 40908
FATHIMA 
NAJIYA V K MUHAMMED M C ARIFA M K BCNO 31-01-2001 919846110410 Indian OPEN SEAT

280816846 40909 MEGHA K PRAKASAN RAJI GNNO 08-01-2001 919744966724 Indian OPEN SEAT

280704631 40910
CHRISTY SARA 
JOHNI KUTTY MP JOHNI KUTTY

KUNJAMMA K 
PAULOSE GNNO 12-03-2002 919562025341 Indian OPEN SEAT

460500427 40912 UNMESH DAS SHANTANU DAS SIPRA DAS GNNO 09-11-2000 919674124189 Indian OPEN SEAT

120608287 40913
MANDALA 
BHAVANA

MANDALA 
LAKSHMUNAIDU

MANDALA 
VARALAKSHMI BCNO 17-11-2001 919866890067 Indian OPEN SEAT

390362787 40914
DIVYANK 
NAGAR

VINOD KUMAR 
NAGAR SAMTA DEVI BCNO 29-10-2001 918562046791 Indian OPEN SEAT

220901609 40916

PATIL 
MRUNALI 
NARENDRA NARENDRA UJWALA GNNO 18-03-2000 918849660149 Indian OPEN SEAT

440402107 40917
AYUSH 
AGARWAL

SANJAY KUMAR 
AGARWAL ANITA AGARWAL GNNO 20-09-2001 918899915251 Indian OPEN SEAT

230203395 40919 PREETI YADAV
SUBE SINGH 
YADAV SUMAN YADAV BCNO 22-06-1999 919812223935 Indian OPEN SEAT

410111336 40921 S AMRIT
M 
SENTHILKUMAR P VANATHI GNNO 20-01-2001 919043027344 Indian OPEN SEAT

390509417 40922
VIJAYLAXMI 
YADAV DEVNATH YADAV ANITA YADAV BCNO 03-01-2000 919827110849 Indian OPEN SEAT
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200104100 40926
YUVAKSHI 
NARANG DINESH NARANG POONAM NARANG GNNO 17-04-2001 919971045556 Indian OPEN SEAT

390351996 40929
GREESH 
KUMAR POORAN SINGH GEETA DEVI BCNO 29-12-2000 916350385648 Indian OPEN SEAT

280408667 40931
MOHAMMED 
RIJAS K

MUHAMMED 
ASHRAF CP SAKEENA K BCNO 04-08-2000 919447687487 Indian OPEN SEAT

200122190 40932
KUMKUM 
PANCHOLI DALIP PANCHOLI POONAM PANCHOLI EWNO 15-11-2000 919667727720 Indian OPEN SEAT

200141587 40933 MANSI HARISH KUMAR LUXMI DEVI GNNO 24-01-2000 919996372459 Indian OPEN SEAT

390302618 40934 KIRTI SHUKLA
MADANMOHAN 
SHARMA RAJNI SHARMA GNNO 16-06-2002 919462111906 Indian OPEN SEAT

420400354 40937

ATHOTA 
ESWARA 
PRANATHI

ATHOTA 
VENKATA 
RAMANAIAH ATHOTA MADHAVI GNNO 11-11-2001 918790992599 Indian OPEN SEAT

120302780 40938
UPENDRA 
PORALA

GANGA HARI 
PRASAD PORALA

JHANSI LAKSHMI BAI 
PORALA BCNO 29-09-2000 919949435697 Indian OPEN SEAT

441100863 40940 APOORVA KAR
GAUTAM 
CHANDRA KAR

NEELAM CHANDRA 
KAR GNNO 03-10-1998 917238921988 Indian OPEN SEAT

281203331 40943
AMAL ASHRAF 
N P ASHRAF N P NASEERA N BCNO 21-03-2000 919539764276 Indian OPEN SEAT

311117973 40950

HITESH 
DINESH 
JAWHRANI

DINESH 
JAWHRANI VEENA JAWHRANI BCNO 21-10-2000 919325650763 Indian OPEN SEAT

390103726 40953 NOHIT ALI SHAHID HUSSAIN NARGIS BCNO 25-06-1998 917976212867 Indian OPEN SEAT

311603180 40960
BARGE ANISH 
SANJAY SANJAY SHUBHANGI GNNO 29-06-2000 918552050922 Indian OPEN SEAT

260306828 40961
KALPNA 
KUMARI

UMESH KUMAR 
SHARMA GUDDI SHARMA BCNO 02-04-1995 917568046965 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120501979 40962

GUNREDDY 
SAI UMESH 
REDDY

GUNREDDY 
HUSSAIN REDDY GUNREDDY SIVAMMA EWNO 02-08-2002 918179556993 Indian OPEN SEAT

200111311 40963
PANKAJ 
KUMAR PARBHAT SINGH SALOCHANA DEVI BCNO 07-11-1997 917982622523 Indian OPEN SEAT

390300633 40964 VINEET RAJ
TRIVENI KUMAR 
THAKUR POONAM DEVI BCNO 27-10-1999 918764425442 Indian OPEN SEAT

220710208 40966

PANDYA 
SHUBHAM 
NITINBHAI

PANDYA 
NITINBHAI

PANDYA BHUMIKABEN 
NITINBHAI EWNO 31-12-2000 916354631653 Indian OPEN SEAT

230203337 40972 SOURAV SATISH KUMAR SUNITA DEVI GNNO 04-12-2002 918708155685 Indian OPEN SEAT

270214343 40974
YASHWANTH 
A

ANANDA REDDY 
A G KALAVATHAMMA K GNNO 23-09-2001 919611116860 Indian OPEN SEAT

441101013 40976

PRIYANSHU 
KUMAR 
GUPTA SANT PRASAD PUSHPA GUPTA BCNO 02-10-1998 919792279685 Indian OPEN SEAT

390339628 40978 VINIT KUMAR VINOD KUMAR KAVITA DEVI EWNO 25-02-2001 919050292872 Indian OPEN SEAT

221000241 40979 GANDHI TIRTH DEVANGKUMAR NIKUNJLATA GNNO 13-03-2001 919998320462 Indian OPEN SEAT

390102276 40980
SAURAV 
NANDI SUBIR NANDI TIYA NANDI GNNO 14-11-1999 919057482776 Indian OPEN SEAT

410800512 40981 RAHUL R
RADHA 
KRISHNAN R SENTHILVADIVU R BCNO 26-01-2002 916379978822 Indian OPEN SEAT

280701281 40982
RIYA MARY 
ROY

ROY CHERIAN 
THOMAS MINI MARIAM ISAAC GNNO 21-01-2001 919605633071 Indian OPEN SEAT

200123731 40984

KUSHWAHA 
SANDESH 
RAJESH

RAJESH 
KUSHWAHA GEETA BCNO 06-09-1998 917709156588 Indian OPEN SEAT

360202455 40990

SHUBHA 
NARAYAN 
MALLICK

SUKADEV 
MALLICK NIYATI MALLICK BCNO 28-02-2000 919338655118 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120205550 40991

EDIGA 
THARUN 
KUMAR GOUD

EDIGA 
VENKATESWARLU

EDIGA 
VENKATESWARAMMA BCNO 16-06-2001 919010583582 Indian OPEN SEAT

120501669 40992

POSINA 
JAGGAPPADO
RA

POSINA 
GANGARAO POSINA SURYAKUMARI EWNO 11-05-2002 919603339362 Indian OPEN SEAT

311018750 40994
MAYANK 
KAPADIA MANISH KAPADIA RENU KAPADIA GNNO 03-11-1999 919820019531 Indian OPEN SEAT

220100584 41003
PALAK 
TALWADIA

VINESH 
CHANDRA GUPTA REENA GUPTA GNNO 05-11-1999 919414012779 Indian OPEN SEAT

120504320 41005
B ESWARI 
PRASANNA B YELLAIAH B UMA MAHESWARI BCNO 15-06-2000 919966692811 Indian OPEN SEAT

390513882 41006
BEAUTY 
KASHYAP

ALOK KUMAR 
UPADHYAY UMA UPADHYAY EWNO 25-07-1999 919205766071 Indian OPEN SEAT

311100419 41009

TAHSEEN 
ANSARI AZAM 
ANSARI AZAM ANSARI YASMEEN BANO BCNO 31-01-1999 917057696985 Indian OPEN SEAT

440700309 41011 SAROJ KUMAR KASHI RAM BEENA DEVI BCNO 18-07-2001
091979567124
5 Indian OPEN SEAT

120512468 41013

MALLIDI 
MAHESH SAI 
RAGHAVA

MALLIDI VEERA 
SWAMY MALLIDI PADMAVATHI EWNO 08-06-2000 919133733588 Indian OPEN SEAT

230100937 41014 ANNU MAN NARESH KUMAR SUDESH DEVI GNNO 28-08-2000 919992806590 Indian OPEN SEAT

420138074 41017
RUCHITHA 
MAMIDALA M RAMESH BABU M VARALAKSHMI GNNO 17-12-2001 919652813779 Indian OPEN SEAT

270230674 41018 R NANDHINI J RAVICHANDRAN P ANURADHA BCNO 27-05-2002 919443006423 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270607358 41019 J D NAGAVENI
DODDA 
BASAVANNA MANJULA BCNO 20-06-2000 919483384893 Indian OPEN SEAT

450104185 41021
PRASHANT 
NEGI

DEVENDRA 
SINGH NEGI SARITA DEVI GNNO 23-06-1999 917409192399 Indian OPEN SEAT

311120714 41022
SANDESH 
GIRADKAR

GOPICHAND 
GIRADKAR VARSHA GIRADKAR BCNO 30-04-2000 918407995673 Indian OPEN SEAT

310301762 41026

ANAND 
SUBHASH 
BENDE SUBHASH BENDE SANGITA BCNO 15-07-1999 919552193917 Indian OPEN SEAT

120103223 41028

KALVAGADDA 
LAKSHMI 
SRIYA

KALVAGADDA 
VENKATA 
RAMANA

KALVAGADDA NAGA 
SATYAVATHI SCNO 07-06-2001 919849183738 Indian OPEN SEAT

230102300 41032
AAYUSHI 
GUPTA RAM KUMAR NEETU GUPTA GNNO 27-10-2001 917834854650 Indian OPEN SEAT

390508401 41042
MOTIKRISHNA 
ACHARYA

MANORANJAN 
ACHARYA BINODINI ACHARYA GNNO 07-02-1996 919337176062 Indian OPEN SEAT

120507157 41043
VEGESNA SAI 
SRUTHI

VEGESNA SATISH 
KUMAR VEGESNA PADMAJA GNNO 17-05-2002 919032285699 Indian OPEN SEAT

120510697 41046
CHEMURU 
SREE THULASI

CHEMURU 
MADHU SUDHAN 
REDDY CHEMURU MADHAVI EWNO 01-08-2000 919701983385 Indian OPEN SEAT

390401739 41049
KAVITA 
CHOUDHARY

PUSHPENDRA 
CHOUDHARY RAVITA DEVI EWNO 26-03-2000 919461534686 Indian OPEN SEAT

280105032 41050
RAVEENA P 
THAMPI P V BABU GEETHA G BABU SCNO 26-08-2000 919447708950 Indian OPEN SEAT

120600679 41051

MALLA 
VENKATA 
SATYA 
NARMADA

MALLA APPALA 
NAIDU MALLA KANAKA LAXMI BCNO 29-10-2000 918328489768 Indian OPEN SEAT

420103083 41052
T VAISHNAVI 
REDDY

T CHANDRA 
SEKHAR REDDY T SHAKUNTALA GNNO 26-05-2001 916300221196 Indian OPEN SEAT
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230102295 41054
CHHAVI 
SHARMA

DAL CHAND 
SHARMA KAVITA GNNO 05-09-1999 917217732131 Indian OPEN SEAT

120105436 41058
DIGUMALLA 
DHARANI

DIGUMALLA 
SRINIVASA RAO

DIGUMALLA UTHARA 
KUMARI BCNO 02-08-2001 919849182462 Indian OPEN SEAT

311500130 41059

AKANKSHA 
PRASHANT 
PATIL

PRASHANT 
PATANGRAO 
PATIL

APARNA PRASHANT 
PATIL GNNO 23-08-2000 919822772792 Indian OPEN SEAT

390303900 41061
MANISHA 
KIRAD

RAMESH CHAND 
KIRAD PHOOL WATI DEVI SCNO 07-07-2000 919461802510 Indian OPEN SEAT

160116534 41062
SUMALI 
PRADHAN

SUNIL KUMAR 
PRADHAN NEEMA PRADHAN GNNO 24-12-1998 919988873094 Indian OPEN SEAT

160103191 41065
KUNAL 
VODEHRA KULDIP VODEHRA VIJAY BHARTI GNNO 08-11-1998 919781311565 Indian OPEN SEAT

311303013 41066

SHINDE 
ANIKET 
MACHHINDRA MACHHINDRA ANURADHA BCNO 08-05-2001 918055496100 Indian OPEN SEAT

360408970 41072

ADITYA 
NARAYAN 
PANIGRAHI

ARJUNA CHARAN 
PANIGRAHI ARATI PANIGRAHI EWNO 28-04-1997 919583307121 Indian OPEN SEAT

311118903 41073

BHARGAVI 
SANTOSH 
GAWHANKAR

SANTOSH 
SHRIRAM 
GAWHANKAR

SAMPADA SANTOSH 
GAWHANKAR GNNO 31-03-2000 919850363887 Indian OPEN SEAT

300305841 41075
SAMARPIT 
MISHRA SACHIN MISHRA MAMTA MISHRA GNNO 29-06-2002 918770845552 Indian OPEN SEAT

280905121 41081 SHIFA K UMMER K RASIYA BCNO 24-10-1999 919605645082 Indian OPEN SEAT

281100349 41085
R ANUVRRAT 
NAIR

V 
RADHAKRISHNAN

SUNITA 
RADHAKRISHNAN GNNO 19-12-2001 919446044567 Indian OPEN SEAT

280406549 41086 ROSHNA V A ABDUL KAREEM SUHARABI BCNO 25-09-2000 919947183891 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390404697 41087 JILANI NAGORI
MOHAMMED 
USMAN HASINA BANO GNNO 03-11-1997 918302296196 Indian OPEN SEAT

410113181 41088
M A 
SABAREESAN R MURUGAN M AMUDHA BCNO 02-09-2001 919498166237 Indian OPEN SEAT

460401735 41093
BISWESWAR 
BANERJEE

BENIMADHAB 
BANERJEE TAPATI BANERJEE GNNO 03-12-1999 917908217403 Indian OPEN SEAT

120508042 41094
KADAPA 
MOUNIKA

KADAPA 
PENUKONDA 
BABU KADAPA NOOR JAHAN BCNO 16-01-2000 918247668413 Indian OPEN SEAT

280403270 41096
SWATHI 
PRAKASH PRAKASAN K V REENA M BCNO 29-08-1999 917510390501 Indian OPEN SEAT

120508182 41098

PENTAREDDY 
ARCHANA 
SAGARIKA

PENTAREDDY 
AROGYA REDDY PUDOTA SANTHAMMA GNNO 08-08-2001 919441293441 Indian OPEN SEAT

390517704 41100
KUMARI 
PRIYANKA RAMESH PAL RITA DEVI BCNO 02-05-2000 918840430325 Indian OPEN SEAT

280708956 41106
ALEENA 
CHACKO CHACKO A C

ALEYAMMA P 
ABRAHAM GNNO 25-05-2000 917306031131 Indian OPEN SEAT

310201707 41109
CHIRANIA 
RIYA JUGAL

CHIRANIA JUGAL 
RADHESHAM SHILPA GNNO 26-07-2001 919822366332 Indian OPEN SEAT

120611277 41112

CHINTU 
YASHASRI 
SANTOSH 
NAIDU

CHINTU 
JANARDHANA 
RAO

DUNGA BHAGYA 
LAKSHMI BCNO 20-01-2001 919440416577 Indian OPEN SEAT

260305386 41117 AARFA AHSAN
SHAMIMUL 
AHSAN AHMED ISHRAT JEHAN GNNO 11-03-2000 919939222126 Indian OPEN SEAT

120502680 41118
KALUVAI 
BHARATHI

KALUVAI 
RAMANA REDDY

KALUVAI VENKATA 
SUBBAMMA EWNO 16-07-2001 919652160778 Indian OPEN SEAT

Page 1468 of 7016



LIST FOR EIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR STRAY VACANCY UG 2019 (OPEN SEAT)
Rollno Rank Name FatherName MotherName CandCat Dob mobileNo Nationality AppliedCounselling

390345028 41120
VIRENDRA 
SINGH MEENA

RAMSINGH 
MEENA MANJU DEVI STNO 16-11-1998 917062148127 Indian OPEN SEAT

390342626 41123 SONU SAINI RAM LAL MALI DROPADI DEVI BCNO 20-08-1999 917023799064 Indian OPEN SEAT

280814944 41126
ABOOBACKER 
SIDDIQUE M K ILYAS A K RAHMATH MK BCNO 18-08-2000 919961306275 Indian OPEN SEAT

311002544 41128 ARPITA DUBEY KK DUBEY BHARTI DUBEY GNNO 12-08-1999 919967590481 Indian OPEN SEAT

280910614 41130
KAVYA 
SANKAR AJITH P SARITHAKUMARI K GNNO 22-08-2000 919745718543 Indian OPEN SEAT

200143073 41133
HIMANI 
MEHTA

AMAR SINGH 
MEHTA INDIRA MEHTA EWNO 14-03-2000 919971783761 Indian OPEN SEAT

120105970 41137

KAMBHAMPAT
I HARI 
CHANDANA

KAMBHAMPATI 
GOPALA 
KRISHNAIAH

KAMBHAMPATI 
PADMAJA EWNO 19-08-2000 919959341405 Indian OPEN SEAT

441113618 41138
AKASH 
KUMAR SINGH

SHASHI KANT 
SINGH SANDHYA SINGH BCNO 01-08-1989 919598087710 Indian OPEN SEAT

390200218 41140
TANISHA 
NETRA SUNIL NETRA BIMLA NETRA BCNO 20-06-2000 919460000109 Indian OPEN SEAT

150100583 41143
SADHNA 
KUMARI PAPPU SHARMA SANJU DEVI BCNO 20-10-1997 918578067246 Indian OPEN SEAT

150231253 41144
ABHISHEK 
KUMAR RAKESH KUMAR RUBY KUMARI EWNO 20-08-1999 919430858801 Indian OPEN SEAT

120500786 41146

PENAKATI 
JAYA VEERA 
SIVA 
NAGARAJU

PENAKATI 
RAMBABU PENAKATI KUMARI BCNO 03-05-1998 919505510439 Indian OPEN SEAT

390508324 41149 PAYALPATEL
KISHOR KUMAR 
PATEL PREM KUMARI PATEL GNNO 27-06-2001 918959365661 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311406293 41151

SHETTY 
SARVESH 
SANTOSH SANTOSH SHALINI GNNO 27-05-2001 919757216863 Indian OPEN SEAT

300111835 41153
RISHABH 
ROUT PRABHAT ROUT TUNI PRABHA ROUT GNNO 08-03-1996 919644688043 Indian OPEN SEAT

280816164 41154 RAMGOPAL R
RAMESH KUMAR 
T SWAPNA K P GNNO 01-04-2001 919447934605 Indian OPEN SEAT

280905167 41155
FATHIMA 
JANNA

JAHFER 
ARUNGODAN JASMIN PANTHAPULAN BCNO 09-02-2000 919567604560 Indian OPEN SEAT

390351298 41157
RAHUL 
CHAUHAN

RAGHUVEER 
CHAUHAN SAVITA CHAUHAN EWNO 13-02-1999 916376289655 Indian OPEN SEAT

300401220 41158
SULEKHA 
MISHRA

SURESH KUMAR 
MISHRA SUDHA MISHRA EWNO 02-12-1999 919340141992 Indian OPEN SEAT

120102716 41161
SAGI 
MANASWINI SAGI SRINIVAS ANILA BODDUPALLI GNNO 25-09-2000 918074439648 Indian OPEN SEAT

390340178 41163 SAGAR NAIMI CHAND NIRMALA SCNO 16-03-2000 917375017336 Indian OPEN SEAT

120501311 41167 M CHANDANA

D 
MADDANAKUNTA
PPA K BHAGYAMMA BCNO 28-03-2001 919440606354 Indian OPEN SEAT

230200076 41169
FARMAN 
KHAN JUBER KHAN AFSARI BCNO 28-05-2001 919813328213 Indian OPEN SEAT

360411386 41170
PRITESHWAR 
MAHANTA

PARAMESHWAR 
MAHANTA AHALYA MAHANTA BCNO 10-06-2000 919437758911 Indian OPEN SEAT

311119372 41172 GAURI PANDE RAMESH PADMA GNNO 02-04-2001 918830543159 Indian OPEN SEAT
311310760 41175 SRUSHTI JAYDEEP SALI KALPANA GNNO 20-03-2002 919403451667 Indian OPEN SEAT
280305620 41176 AYANA UNNIKRISHNAN SULATHA GNNO 09-11-2000 918289925399 Indian OPEN SEAT

170201412 41177 KABIR GABEL PRAKASH GABEL SANJU GABEL BCNO 14-03-2000 916264055592 Indian OPEN SEAT

380102797 41178
GUNIKA 
AGGARWAL

RAJESH 
AGGARWAL RITU AGGARWAL GNNO 22-02-2001 919465493567 Indian OPEN SEAT
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240101610 41180 EESH THAKUR NEERAJ KUMAR YASH THAKUR GNNO 07-09-2000 919805579257 Indian OPEN SEAT
390317671 41181 ADITYA ANIL KISHORE MAMTA RANI SCNO 02-08-1999 919720879251 Indian OPEN SEAT

260201665 41184
JAY CHAND 
SINGH SUNIL SINGH KIRAN DEVI GNNO 10-07-2000 918825364762 Indian OPEN SEAT

390345575 41186

POOJA 
KUMARI 
JANGIR

MANOHAR LAL 
JANGIR SANTOSH DEVI BCNO 10-10-2000 919001114507 Indian OPEN SEAT

390503638 41187
AVANTIKA 
AGRAWAL

SURENDRA 
AGRAWAL SEEMA AGRAWAL GNNO 16-04-2001 919109436422 Indian OPEN SEAT

390205768 41188 GARGI PASI
MAHESH KUMAR 
PASI SAVITA PASI SCNO 26-02-2001 919413265516 Indian OPEN SEAT

310704833 41189

LODHI 
BHUSHAN 
JAYSINGH

JAYSINGH 
HARSINGH LODHI UJWALA BCNO 03-07-2001 918600621991 Indian OPEN SEAT

200103580 41196 MONIKA VIRENDER SINGH MUKESH DEVI BCNO 21-01-2002 919315808588 Indian OPEN SEAT

230104456 41197
EUNICE 
JEZANIAH NAVNIT SINGH PUSHPA RANI GNNO 04-01-2000 919818250705 Indian OPEN SEAT

380200510 41201 ARPITA KIRTI KUMAR KIRNA DEVI GNNO 19-01-2000 919417344067 Indian OPEN SEAT

120611793 41204 ADAPA PAVAN
ADAPA ESWARA 
RAO

ADAPA 
GANGABHAVANI EWNO 07-04-2001 919705697377 Indian OPEN SEAT

390407005 41208
RAHUL 
PUROHIT

RAJESH KUMAR 
PUROHIT TARA LAXMI GNNO 03-04-1999 919462812116 Indian OPEN SEAT

200116244 41210
UROOBA 
QUDDUSI TAMSIL QUDDUSI ASMA QUDDUSI EWNO 20-10-1998 918920849154 Indian OPEN SEAT

280300209 41211
VISHNUMAYA 
J K T JAYAPRAKASH P K SINDHU GNNO 27-11-2001 919446814506 Indian OPEN SEAT

280601703 41212 B S ANANDU S BINU M S SINDHU GNNO 08-08-2000 919847595355 Indian OPEN SEAT

390355782 41216
KAVITA 
CHOUDHARY

JAGDISH PRASAD 
CHOUDHARY BIDAM DEVI BCNO 25-08-2000 919783333181 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311015149 41218 SAHU ANSHITA ARUN SAHU SARITA SAHU GNNO 25-03-2001 919653267415 Indian OPEN SEAT

390510701 41220
ANKITA 
VERMA

ANJANI KUMAR 
VERMA PRATIBHA VERMA GNNO 22-06-1999 919708953061 Indian OPEN SEAT

120610017 41221
YARRA 
JAGADEESH

YARRA 
ARJUNARAO YARRA SANYASAMMA BCNO 11-06-2000 919441488222 Indian OPEN SEAT

420119631 41222 K SUGANDINI

K 
MADHUSUDHAN 
RAO A NAGA SHARADA BCNO 09-06-2001 919849660064 Indian OPEN SEAT

420123809 41223

VALLEPU 
MARUTHI 
KUMAR

VALLEPU 
RAMANA VALLEPU RAJESWARI BCNO 19-06-2001 916304386689 Indian OPEN SEAT

120504974 41224

MOLAKA 
VISHNUVARDH
AN REDDY

M NAGARJUNA 
REDDY M JAYALAKSHMI EWNO 03-04-2001 919912414452 Indian OPEN SEAT

390510285 41225 ANISHA SANJEEV KUMAR ALKA BCNO 21-01-2002 919602758485 Indian OPEN SEAT

120506809 41226
CHITULURI 
HARINATH

C VENKATA 
RAMANAIAH C SATYAVENAMMA EWNO 05-06-2001 919493252510 Indian OPEN SEAT

390501451 41227 ASTHA JAIN AKHLESH JAIN ANJU EWNO 16-05-2000 917987426735 Indian OPEN SEAT

260310325 41228
CHANDA 
KUMARI

AWADHESH 
KUMAR SINGH KAMLA DEVI BCNO 19-12-1995 918227880871 Indian OPEN SEAT

280802510 41230 AKARSHA K PRADEEPAN K RATNA M BCNO 19-08-1998 919048733079 Indian OPEN SEAT
390360405 41238 ANNIE GOVIND SINGH SUNITA SINGH STNO 11-08-1999 919829258703 Indian OPEN SEAT

260304747 41240
PRACHI 
KUMARI PRAKASH KUMAR REKHA KUMARI GNNO 14-09-2001 917004249789 Indian OPEN SEAT

230203177 41242 HIMANSHI
DEVENDER 
KUMAR ANJU RANI GNNO 03-01-1999 919466568444 Indian OPEN SEAT

390356498 41243
RAMESH 
PALSANIYA GIRDHARI LAL PHOOLI DEVI BCNO 18-01-1998 919887107647 Indian OPEN SEAT
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230203323 41244
HIMANSHI 
BHARDWAJ

MADAN MOHAN 
BHARDWAJ SANTOSH BHARDWAJ GNNO 19-02-2000 919953968467 Indian OPEN SEAT

170102111 41245
AVTANS 
VAISHNAV

PRAHLAD DAS 
VAISHNAV MUKTA VAISHNAV GNNO 18-11-2000 919039557140 Indian OPEN SEAT

311111736 41250
KHUSHI 
FOTANI

SANTOSH 
KUMAR FOTANI KAVITA FOTANI GNNO 10-03-2002 918962322310 Indian OPEN SEAT

390506412 41251
AKRITI 
JAISWAL ANOOP JAISWAL MALTI JAISWAL BCNO 21-09-1999 918003598568 Indian OPEN SEAT

281103221 41255 ANUGRAHA B I BAIJU K V INDU K S BCNO 11-04-2000 919746776368 Indian OPEN SEAT

390312257 41258 YASA
MANOJ KUMAR 
SHARMA SUDHA SHARMA EWNO 21-10-2001 919829460748 Indian OPEN SEAT

370102483 41260 SHIVAANI M MOUROUGAYAN GEETHA GNNO 21-01-2002 919843098282 Indian OPEN SEAT
280909052 41261 JASEENA K ALINAVAS K NASEERA A P BCNO 22-12-1999 919539986710 Indian OPEN SEAT

300318265 41264 DILEEP RAWAT
AMRAT LAL 
RAWAT RAMKALI BCNO 09-06-1996 918349584880 Indian OPEN SEAT

170100286 41265
ASHISH 
DANSENA

HRIDAY LAL 
DANSENA MEENA DANSENA BCNO 01-09-1999 917869987401 Indian OPEN SEAT

120502100 41266

KALLAKURI S 
VS PUSHPA 
TEJASWI

KALLAKURI N V 
SURYA 
NARAYANA 
MURTY

KALLAKURI LAKSHMI 
KUMARI GNNO 30-08-2000 919492728014 Indian OPEN SEAT

460809616 41270 ISHITA GHOSH ATIN GHOSH LEENA GHOSH GNNO 08-05-2000 918274863195 Indian OPEN SEAT

311602531 41271

WALAVALKAR 
HINDAVI 
RANJIT RANJIT KETHKI EWNO 17-09-2000 919373553442 Indian OPEN SEAT

390353275 41274
MOHIT 
MIROTHA

PAPPU LAL 
MIROTHA GEETA DEVI MIROTHA SCNO 25-10-1999 918947022476 Indian OPEN SEAT
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460811177 41275 LIPIKA GUPTA PAWAN GUPTA SAVITA GUPTA GNNO 12-08-2001 919681390438 Indian OPEN SEAT

200143973 41276
SAIMOON 
KHANAM

CHOUDHARY 
HAMID KHAN ARIFA KHANAM GNNO 18-10-1997 918376090060 Indian OPEN SEAT

440501881 41279
ANIMESH 
SAVLODHIYA

VINOD KUMAR 
SHARMA ANJU SHARMA EWNO 17-05-2000 916393764116 Indian OPEN SEAT

200138427 41281 KARAN BALRAM MEENA DEVI BCNO 05-12-2001 919729767342 Indian OPEN SEAT

460700368 41285
MOULI 
BHOWMIK

TRIDIBESH 
BHOWMIK ALPANA BHOWMIK GNNO 11-11-1999 918348854770 Indian OPEN SEAT

280702302 41286
MARIYA 
JOSEPH JOSEPH A J PHILOMINA JOSEPH EWNO 07-10-2000 919447519582 Indian OPEN SEAT

200141604 41287
ANJALI 
THAKUR

AJAY KUMAR 
THAKUR RASHMI RANI GNNO 30-08-1999 918826643178 Indian OPEN SEAT

390306271 41289 PREETI KIRSHAN KUMAR SAROJ SCNO 11-07-2001 919001680388 Indian OPEN SEAT

311102041 41292
SUMMYA 
YUSUF SHETE YUSUF SHETE SHAHEEN BCNO 10-06-2000 919960130172 Indian OPEN SEAT

300306903 41293 JASLEEN KAUR
SUKHWINDER 
SINGH KAMALJEET KAUR GNNO 07-02-2001 919826459104 Indian OPEN SEAT

280100124 41295 NAZRIN P N NAJEEB P R RAZIA BCNO 08-05-1999 919447166920 Indian OPEN SEAT

200122436 41300
JYOTI 
KANDARI

BAHADUR SINGH 
KANDARI TARA KANDARI GNNO 13-06-1998 917060875230 Indian OPEN SEAT

220801700 41301

PRIYANSHI 
NAVNEETBHAI 
PATEL NAVNEET PATEL ARUNA N PATEL BCNO 17-09-2001 919328023495 Indian OPEN SEAT

150215849 41302
VIKASH 
KUMAR RAI BRAHMA DEO RAI SUSHILA RAI BCNO 21-03-2002 916201986375 Indian OPEN SEAT

120512504 41304

NAGARURU 
SAI MOHANA 
VAMSI

NAGARURU 
VENKATA 
PRASAD BABU NAGARURU VASAVI EWNO 07-06-2002 919000034347 Indian OPEN SEAT

390506393 41305 AVNI MITTAL LOKESH MITTAL GUNJAN MITTAL GNNO 07-06-2001 919461020020 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311100161 41307
SAAKSHI 
PALATKAR

JAYANT 
PALATKAR ANJALI PALATKAR GNNO 16-05-2000 919518356837 Indian OPEN SEAT

280902561 41311 NEDAH C P HAMZA C AYISHA P BCNO 01-07-1998 919544323038 Indian OPEN SEAT

200110320 41315
SHEENA 
NAGPAL

SURINDER 
NAGPAL RESHMA NAGPAL GNNO 06-10-2000 917011554844 Indian OPEN SEAT

170103188 41323 PALLAV SAHU
RAKESH KUMAR 
SAHU LAXMI SAHU BCNO 15-05-2001 919424133660 Indian OPEN SEAT

270212067 41329 SANDESH D S SRINIVASALU D V HEMAVATHI D S GNNO 18-01-2002 919108669561 Indian OPEN SEAT

280404567 41330
AMOGHA 
RAMESH

RAMASHAN 
KANDIYAN PREETHA V K BCNO 02-07-1999 919061758636 Indian OPEN SEAT

311103041 41331
MADHULIKA 
BANERJEE

PRADYUT KUMAR 
BANERJEE SULEKHA BANERJEE GNNO 10-03-2001 918378968578 Indian OPEN SEAT

390315893 41332
SUSHANT 
KUMAR SUNIL KUMAR RUNNI KUMARI GNNO 03-03-1998 918003108757 Indian OPEN SEAT

390314640 41333
RAMAKANT 
SINGH

MRIGENDRA 
SINGH NIRMALA DEVI BCNO 16-01-2001 919876116628 Indian OPEN SEAT

440900752 41335
PANKHURI 
CHAWLA NEERAJ KUMAR MAMTA CHAWLA EWNO 02-12-1998 919873218419 Indian OPEN SEAT

220901789 41336

PATHAK 
DHAIRYA 
YAGNESH YAGNESH NILAM GNNO 08-06-2001 919426347654 Indian OPEN SEAT

280405855 41338
ANJANA 
SURESH BABU SURESH BABU N V MINI K V BCNO 29-04-2000 919961441190 Indian OPEN SEAT

390302190 41339
HARSHITA 
INDORIYA

PRABHU DAYAL 
INDORIYA KRISHNA INDORIYA EWNO 06-06-2001 919667271365 Indian OPEN SEAT

220700882 41341
VISHWA R 
PATEL

PATEL 
RAKESHKUMAR 
BHANJIBHAI HETAL R PATEL GNNO 10-12-2000 919824833876 Indian OPEN SEAT

280812912 41342 ADITHI M MOHANDAS M RANJITHA K K BCNO 14-07-2000 919495672642 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390301353 41343 HARSH RAJ
ANIL KUMAR 
SAHA KUSUM DEVI BCNO 30-01-2002 919660807451 Indian OPEN SEAT

120505423 41344

BANDARU 
BHAGIRADHA 
UDAYA SAI 
HARSHITHA

BANDARU 
BASAVA PUNNA 
RAO

CHADALAVADA BINDU 
SREE GNNO 29-03-2002 919848399653 Indian OPEN SEAT

380500943 41345 RIDHI KRISHAN SINGLA AARTI SINGLA GNNO 23-11-2000 919914121887 Indian OPEN SEAT

460606030 41348
SOUMYAJIT 
PAYRA

SIDDHARTHA 
PAYRA BIJLI PAYRA EWNO 12-01-2001 919831866994 Indian OPEN SEAT

281201264 41351 ASWIN GOPI
P GOPINATHAN 
PILLAI MEERA C S GNNO 09-09-1998 919400457176 Indian OPEN SEAT

230100667 41354

KRITIK 
KUMAR 
SHARMA

ANIRUDHA 
SHARMA SARITA SHARMA BCNO 29-07-1999 919050214877 Indian OPEN SEAT

390515781 41355 PRAMILA NARAYAN LAL KAMALA DEVI GNNO 10-06-2001 919672824085 Indian OPEN SEAT

440816512 41356 APARNA SRI NARAYAN RAI NAIDU RAI GNNO 27-08-2000 919450868814 Indian OPEN SEAT

390411877 41359 AMAN KUMAR MUKESH KUMAR SAROJ DEVI SCNO 01-05-2002 919636188750 Indian OPEN SEAT

390305016 41360
DISHITA 
GUPTA

ASHOK KUMAR 
GUPTA VINITA GUPTA GNNO 24-12-2000 918739861681 Indian OPEN SEAT

420104520 41362
JYORTIMAYEE 
PARIDA

RANJAN KUMAR 
PARIDA KABITA PARIDA GNNO 25-05-2000 917702994179 Indian OPEN SEAT

150218227 41368 ADITYA RAJ
RAJESHWAR 
PRASAD PREM LATA ROY SCNO 08-05-2000 917023659053 Indian OPEN SEAT

390503706 41369
NUDRAT 
TALIYA

SHAMIM AKHTER 
ANSARI RESHMA KHATOON BCNO 09-03-2000 919431865287 Indian OPEN SEAT

390321747 41372
MANISH 
KUMAR

SUBANSH 
JAISWAL RANJU DEVI BCNO 10-08-1998 917728094049 Indian OPEN SEAT

270605189 41376
BHARGAVI P 
KAMAT PRAVEEN KAMAT PAVITRA KAMAT GNNO 11-10-2001 919449805267 Indian OPEN SEAT

Page 1476 of 7016



LIST FOR EIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR STRAY VACANCY UG 2019 (OPEN SEAT)
Rollno Rank Name FatherName MotherName CandCat Dob mobileNo Nationality AppliedCounselling

460803751 41377
SAKSHAM 
PRABHAKAR AJAY PRABHAKAR UPASANA PRABHAKAR GNNO 19-01-2002 917003635113 Indian OPEN SEAT

280608527 41378
ANN 
NAVANEETA SANTHOSH S DIANA L BCNO 01-07-1998 917907264155 Indian OPEN SEAT

441002971 41384
ARUSHI 
SHRIVASTAVA

SAMEER 
SHRIVASTAVA

PRATEETI 
SHRIVASTAVA GNNO 02-04-2001 919871034175 Indian OPEN SEAT

390314565 41388 AKSHIT GOYAL
BACHCHU LAL 
GOYAL PRABHA GUPTA GNNO 22-02-1999 918384933643 Indian OPEN SEAT

390508308 41389 UMME AIMAN ANWAR SADAT
SHAHAJAHAN 
KHATOON GNNO 15-09-2000 919554607057 Indian OPEN SEAT

150212542 41397
SWETA 
SHUBHAM

RANJAY KUMAR 
SINGH MAMTA SINGH GNNO 15-04-1998 917717772010 Indian OPEN SEAT

440507751 41398 ANSHIKA
MAHENDRA 
KUMAR SINGH NISHA VERMA BCNO 08-07-2001 917905263382 Indian OPEN SEAT

300500103 41400
ABHINAV 
GUPTA DINESH GUPTA REKHA GUPTA GNNO 18-09-2000 919782778654 Indian OPEN SEAT

280805008 41403
AHLAM 
SUBAIR

SUBAIR 
MEMANNIL 
MEETHAL RASHEEDA SUBAIR BCNO 07-09-2000 919847400123 Indian OPEN SEAT

170301329 41406
CHARUL 
SACHDEO

MANOHAR 
SACHDEO RITU SACHDEO GNNO 26-05-1999 919827907436 Indian OPEN SEAT

160113899 41407 ANAS SALIM MOHD SALIM MEENA GNNO 21-03-2002 919417016305 Indian OPEN SEAT

390509593 41411 RITA KUMARI
BHAGAVAN 
MAHATO KALYANI DEVI BCNO 22-12-1999 917004516431 Indian OPEN SEAT

441105689 41414

GAURAV 
KUMAR 
CHAURASIA

BHANU DUTT 
PRATAP SUMAN CHAURASIA BCNO 13-06-2000 917081771177 Indian OPEN SEAT

311118512 41416

NAKHATE 
NILAY 
RAJENDRA

RAJENDRA 
NAKHATE VARSHA NAKHATE GNNO 25-03-2000 917448012451 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280811863 41421
NAHEEDA 
FATHIMA MUHAMMED JAMEELA BCNO 25-05-2001 919048196809 Indian OPEN SEAT

200111319 41422 SHALEHEEN MANIRUDDIN SALIMA KHATUN EWNO 06-04-1995 918700619790 Indian OPEN SEAT

390508729 41423
SHREYA 
SANKALP

MANOJ KUMAR 
VERMA SIMA KUMARI GNNO 01-04-2000 917374089772 Indian OPEN SEAT

390408668 41425 JAGDEV TIRDIA GUTHA RAM BAU DEVI SCNO 28-12-1999 919521897445 Indian OPEN SEAT

390322417 41427
ARKANSH 
DIVYA SAJAL PRASAD NITU PRASAD GNNO 01-04-2002 919431288631 Indian OPEN SEAT

440706644 41428
DEEPALI 
TRIPATHI

SANJAY KUMAR 
TRIPATHI ARCHANA TRIPATHI GNNO 26-09-1999 918960927148 Indian OPEN SEAT

230202515 41431
ANANYA 
BANSAL

DINESH KUMAR 
BANSAL SEEMA RANI BANSAL GNNO 15-08-2001 919958526444 Indian OPEN SEAT

311702501 41432
MOHIRE NIKIT 
PRASHANT PRASHANT VAISHALI GNNO 16-02-2001 919822013089 Indian OPEN SEAT

441111305 41433
SHIWANGI 
RANJAN

SHASHI 
BHUSHAN 
KUMAR USHA BHARTI SCNO 11-12-2001 919450546561 Indian OPEN SEAT

460806142 41436
NABIHA 
NUMA KAZI

KAZI JAVED 
ASLAM ATIA TASNEEM BCNO 25-08-1999 919836515340 Indian OPEN SEAT

160115435 41439 ANIKET BALRAM RAJBALA GNNO 15-11-1999 917979917970 Indian OPEN SEAT

160112037 41440
ASHMIT 
BANSAL

ANISH KUMAR 
BANSAL RITIKA BANSAL GNNO 12-10-2000 919815611774 Indian OPEN SEAT

440818275 41442
SHARAD 
GUPTA

ANIL KUMAR 
GUPTA KAMLESH GUPTA BCNO 20-02-1999 919044600515 Indian OPEN SEAT

230209294 41443 RITU MALIK JASBIR MURTI EWNO 18-02-2000 918059410050 Indian OPEN SEAT

460200165 41445 SAYANI BALA
SURYA NARAYAN 
BALA BANAJYOTSNA BALA GNNO 25-07-2000 917029503287 Indian OPEN SEAT

281114333 41446
GOURI 
BAHULAYAN BAHULAYAN T SALINI BAHULAYAN BCNO 05-08-2000 917510746311 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390311374 41447 SONU KUMAR DILIP KUMAR REKHA KUMARI BCNO 09-09-1999 918824294728 Indian OPEN SEAT

220105138 41448

TOMAR 
SUMITSINGH 
PRATAPSINGH PRATAPSINGH VARSHA EWNO 01-01-2001 919662895207 Indian OPEN SEAT

440806708 41453
NITESH 
KUMAR GOVIND PRASAD SUNAINA DEVI BCNO 05-08-2001 917665704930 Indian OPEN SEAT

280902736 41455
MIDHUN 
KRISHNA A VELAYUDHAN A USHA P P BCNO 26-05-2001 919497159450 Indian OPEN SEAT

280604743 41456
JEEVAN BABU 
S SURESH BABU S SANUJA B BCNO 14-11-2000 919400682532 Indian OPEN SEAT

270213069 41458
BHUVANA 
RAMESH

RAMESH ALIAS 
THIRUMALESH D 
H PUSHPA H GNNO 07-06-2001 919886789510 Indian OPEN SEAT

311111939 41462
ATHARVA 
INGOLE MOHAN INGOLE VARSHA INGOLE BCNO 29-01-2000 919175529765 Indian OPEN SEAT

150101674 41464 SANA ZAFAR
M SHAMSUL 
ISLAM TALAT BANO GNNO 10-01-1999 918507679132 Indian OPEN SEAT

200111741 41465
LOKESH 
SANGER

BRIJMOHAN 
SANGER KUSUM SANGER GNNO 03-12-1999 919650847195 Indian OPEN SEAT

280405526 41466
ASHWYN 
PRADEEP

PRADEEPAN V 
VEETIL RAZEENA PRADEEPAN BCNO 21-02-2000 919747917820 Indian OPEN SEAT

440905397 41472
SAURABH 
KUMAR KAPIL KUMAR GEETA RANI BCNO 04-07-2001 919410671398 Indian OPEN SEAT

390318411 41482 RIYA SHARMA ATUL SHARMA SEEMA GNNO 13-02-2000 919530376490 Indian OPEN SEAT

200152224 41485
ABHISHEK 
SUMAN ASHOK PRASAD NITU PRASAD BCNO 17-02-1997 919717393135 Indian OPEN SEAT

380301665 41486 ANMOL SINGH
HARBAKSHISH 
SINGH KANWAL JEET KAUR GNNO 13-10-2000 919914020891 Indian OPEN SEAT

Page 1479 of 7016



LIST FOR EIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR STRAY VACANCY UG 2019 (OPEN SEAT)
Rollno Rank Name FatherName MotherName CandCat Dob mobileNo Nationality AppliedCounselling

160101380 41487 ANISHA
SHARWAN 
KAMBOJ SANTOSH RANI BCNO 25-08-2001 919467712670 Indian OPEN SEAT

360405658 41497
GOBINDA 
SUNARI ANANDA SUNARI BHODHATRI SUNARI BCNO 03-08-1993

376897773037
68 Indian OPEN SEAT

280710975 41499
ATHIRA 
RAJESH RAJESH SUJA BCNO 25-11-1998 919400747436 Indian OPEN SEAT

410204157 41501
SURYA 
PRABHU M

MUTHU KUMAR 
C M GNANA SELVI M BCNO 23-06-2000 918870274748 Indian OPEN SEAT

360703033 41503
PURNANANDA 
 MEHER KIRTAN MEHER KISHORI MEHER BCNO 15-02-1998 916372218138 Indian OPEN SEAT

120303854 41511

BEPARI 
FARHEEN 
KHANAM

BEPARI LIYAKATH 
ALI KHAN

BEPARI WAJIDA 
KHANAM EWNO 17-07-2000 919848202725 Indian OPEN SEAT

280903223 41516
FAMEENA 
JASMIN P P ABOOBACKER P P SAKEENA N BCNO 12-05-1998 919074396434 Indian OPEN SEAT

160112173 41524
RAVISHA 
SHARMA SANDEEP KUMAR BHARTI SHARMA GNNO 16-08-1999 919814194046 Indian OPEN SEAT

120504346 41527
SHAIK 
NASREEN

SHAIK JEELANI 
BASHA SHAIK NAFEES BCNO 18-12-2001 919490410736 Indian OPEN SEAT

410902062 41529
ISHA 
DHARSHINI R S SUKUMAR R PRIYA S BCNO 30-10-2000 919952159595 Indian OPEN SEAT

270301883 41531 LIKHITHA D DONKAPPA D V GEETHA GNNO 21-08-2000 919972357375 Indian OPEN SEAT

420121486 41532
JAMPALA SRI 
MOUNYA J V SUDHAKAR J NAGA RANI GNNO 02-10-2001 919849202259 Indian OPEN SEAT

360501643 41537
RASHMIRANJA
N KHUNTIA DAITARI KHUNTIA LALITA KHUNTIA BCNO 25-04-2000 919338419650 Indian OPEN SEAT

311804644 41547
KHAN ARFA 
MOHD AMIR MOHD AMIR RUBEENA EWNO 08-11-2000 919699933343 Indian OPEN SEAT

460819789 41550
SOUVIK 
GHOSH

DILIP KUMAR 
GHOSH BULU GHOSH BCNO 26-12-2000 919382085255 Indian OPEN SEAT

Page 1480 of 7016



LIST FOR EIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR STRAY VACANCY UG 2019 (OPEN SEAT)
Rollno Rank Name FatherName MotherName CandCat Dob mobileNo Nationality AppliedCounselling

390310884 41551
SPRIHA PUNIT 
KUMAR VATS

PUNIT KUMAR 
BATS SHALINI SINGH GNNO 05-04-2001 918003491737 Indian OPEN SEAT

460101994 41552 SAYAN DAS SANJIB DAS AJANTA DAS GNNO 26-05-1999 918240661456 Indian OPEN SEAT

280701992 41555
MEGHNA J 
KATTAMPALLY JOLLY K GEORGE SALI SEBASTIAN GNNO 04-07-2001 918086094303 Indian OPEN SEAT

270605844 41557
BENNI 
SHRUSHTI

BENNI 
BASAVARAJ BENNI PRABHAVATI GNNO 23-03-2001 919482842623 Indian OPEN SEAT

390363386 41565
RENU 
KANKHEDIA

TARA CHAND 
REGAR RAMA DEVI SCNO 27-04-1999 917976965732 Indian OPEN SEAT

280102692 41567 SREENATH P
PRADEEPKUMAR 
P MAYA M GNNO 03-02-2001 919446710089 Indian OPEN SEAT

440817697 41572 ANKITA VINOD KUMAR USHA MAURYA BCNO 14-07-2001 916307895412 Indian OPEN SEAT

390306275 41575
KRITIKA 
PAREEK

VINOD KUMAR 
PAREEK NAVITA PAREEK GNNO 02-12-2002 919887270511 Indian OPEN SEAT

311100479 41576
SIDDHESH 
AMBATKAR

SANJAY 
AMBATKAR SMITA AMBATKAR GNNO 06-12-2001 919822229820 Indian OPEN SEAT

311405789 41577

KHAN APSHA 
ANJUM MD 
ISTYAK MD ISTYAK TAHIRA PARVEEN GNNO 12-12-2001 918108020860 Indian OPEN SEAT

120201363 41578
DALU HARI 
CHANDANA

DALU SAI 
THIMMAIAH DALU UMA DEVI BCNO 07-08-2000 919492402350 Indian OPEN SEAT

120102328 41580
BATHULA 
LOHITHA

BATHULA V V N 
SEKHAR

BATHULA MAHA 
BHAGYA LAKSHMI BCNO 02-08-2002 918008722045 Indian OPEN SEAT

280704060 41581 LIYA JOSHY
JOSHY T 
SEBASTIAN LUCKSEY AUGUSTINE GNNO 06-01-2001 919995722564 Indian OPEN SEAT

411000963 41583
PRITHVERAJ P 
M MATHIVANAN K RENUGA M BCNO 12-05-2001 917010408181 Indian OPEN SEAT

160103625 41587
KARAMJEET 
KAUR BISAKHI RAM AMARJEET KAUR BCNO 08-05-2001 918168088731 Indian OPEN SEAT
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450105239 41588
PRERNA 
SHARMA

PRAKASH 
SHARMA PURNIMA SHARMA GNNO 16-06-1998 919690773689 Indian OPEN SEAT

410804893 41589 DHIVYA V
VENKITACHALAM 
K BANUMATHI B BCNO 27-02-2000 919843149252 Indian OPEN SEAT

120506994 41590

BHEEMISETTY 
SATYA 
KEERTHI

B LOKESWARA 
GUPTHA B SUVARNA GNNO 23-06-2000 919866220853 Indian OPEN SEAT

280812737 41591
GOPIKA S 
NARAYANAN

SANKARANARAYA
NAN C G SUNITHA K P GNNO 31-07-1999 919048216476 Indian OPEN SEAT

420500416 41593 BURA AMULYA BURA SURENDER BURA SWARNALATHA BCNO 18-01-2002 918341943457 Indian OPEN SEAT

120508408 41594
PARITALA 
JAHNAVI

PARITALA DHANA 
KOTESWARA RAO

PARITALA NAGA 
JYOTHI GNNO 24-07-2002 919603232164 Indian OPEN SEAT

120514809 41595
CHUKKA 
GAYATHRI

CHUKKA 
VENKATA RAO BEVARA ANURADHA BCNO 19-07-2001 919440989405 Indian OPEN SEAT

380302089 41598 AASHISH JHA
PRABHU KANT 
JHA SUDHA DEVI EWNO 26-06-2000 918360873870 Indian OPEN SEAT

311203890 41603

GAIKWAD 
AMITA 
MADHAVRAO MADHAVRAO JAYSHRI GNNO 06-06-2000 919420537077 Indian OPEN SEAT

300304969 41604 PANKIL SINGH
CHHOTELAL 
PATEL RANJANA GNNO 01-07-2000 919926542868 Indian OPEN SEAT

120601795 41605

RAMESH 
CHANDRAN 
ANANTHA 
MADHAV

A S RAMESH 
CHANDRAN P INDIRA EWNO 15-06-2000 919492339638 Indian OPEN SEAT

460813417 41607 ABHIRUP DEY DILIP KUMAR DEY SANGITA DEY GNNO 04-06-1999 919477101535 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311121376 41610

NAGTODE 
ROSHANI 
PUNDLIK PUNDLIK VANITA BCNO 24-02-2000 919011335951 Indian OPEN SEAT

410122260 41613
R SHYAM 
SUNDER

M 
RAVICHANDRAN R GANDHIMATHI BCNO 17-05-2001 919080372332 Indian OPEN SEAT

230206441 41614
PARMJEET 
YADAV SUDHIR KUMAR REENA DEVI BCNO 05-02-1999 919518898400 Indian OPEN SEAT

390307735 41615 ANKIT VERMA SHER SINGH SANTRA BCNO 05-06-1999 919813209418 Indian OPEN SEAT

440705475 41616
TASNEEM 
ZEHRA AHMAD RAZA SHAHEEN BEGAM EWNO 26-09-1998 918564080380 Indian OPEN SEAT

450106440 41625
ADARSH 
KUMAR UMESH KUMAR SANTOSH GUPTA EWNO 10-07-1994 917062377548 Indian OPEN SEAT

220801751 41629 ISHITA JAIN VIKAS JAIN SHALLU JAIN GNNO 29-08-2000 917226058069 Indian OPEN SEAT

380303131 41630
VANSHIKA 
RABGOTRA GULSHAN KUMAR MANJU BCNO 16-04-2001 919417892900 Indian OPEN SEAT

390364339 41631 TANZILA BANO
MOHAMMED 
RAFIQ KHAN KULSUM BANO GNNO 20-02-1998 919929403980 Indian OPEN SEAT

200107937 41638
RIZWANA 
PARVEEN NASRUL HAQUE SABINA KHATOON GNNO 08-01-2000 919990324834 Indian OPEN SEAT

310207089 41640
RAUT NEHA 
RAVINDRA RAVINDRA KALPANA BCNO 06-04-1999 919850865986 Indian OPEN SEAT

200102387 41642
SAKSHI 
BANSAL SURESH CHAND USHA GNNO 01-09-2000 919958515470 Indian OPEN SEAT

120505401 41646
ARLE VIJAY 
KUMAR

A 
NAGABHUSHANA A SARASWATHI BCNO 28-12-2001 919014493874 Indian OPEN SEAT

230201608 41648 NEERAJ YADAV MUKESH KUMAR SUMAN DEVI BCNO 03-03-1998 919416581304 Indian OPEN SEAT

280908045 41649
HASNA 
SHERIN U HASSAN UMMAT

RUKKIYYA 
THAZHATHUVEEDAN BCNO 02-03-2000 919539178181 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390200975 41650
SUNITA 
KASWAN JAGDISH KASWAN CHANDA KASWAN BCNO 05-04-2000 917976233423 Indian OPEN SEAT

200120104 41654
SHREYA 
KUMARI VINAY KUMAR SUSHMA KUMARI BCNO 12-12-2000 919599365983 Indian OPEN SEAT

200138914 41655 FARZANA IDRISH AKEELA BCNO 06-05-1997 919540255125 Indian OPEN SEAT

420400904 41657
AJAMONI SAI 
LEEKITHA A SREENIVASULU A MADHAVI LATHA BCNO 21-08-2000 919440790934 Indian OPEN SEAT

390508190 41658
LAKSHITA 
SINGH RANDHIR SINGH KIRTI SINGH GNNO 28-12-1998 919414584320 Indian OPEN SEAT

311216478 41661
BADWANE 
JAYANT KIRAN KIRAN MANJUSHA BCNO 12-03-2000 917249339743 Indian OPEN SEAT

300106040 41662
YOGITA 
GUPTA

MAHESH KUMAR 
GUPTA ANITA GUPTA GNNO 28-02-2001 916232445315 Indian OPEN SEAT

360500351 41670 C L SWAPNIL
CHINMAYA 
PANDA LOPAMUDRA PANDA GNNO 04-11-2000 917978976729 Indian OPEN SEAT

200150937 41672 RITIKA DABAS
BHUPENDER 
DABAS SUSHILA GNNO 20-12-2000 918527870779 Indian OPEN SEAT

280809636 41673 SNEHA S S SURENDRAN SUNITHA BCNO 03-07-2000 919605972284 Indian OPEN SEAT

280308937 41675

KAVYA 
RADHAKRISHN
AN

K R 
RADHAKRISHNAN SOUDHAMINI E K BCNO 10-07-2000 919961169948 Indian OPEN SEAT

390513995 41676
SAKSHI 
ANAND RAM PRASAD SURYAKALA KUMARI BCNO 04-11-1996 917762982791 Indian OPEN SEAT

420501552 41679
JANAGAM 
BINDHU LAXMI JANAGAM RAVI JANAGAM THIRUMALA BCNO 09-05-1999 918688719051 Indian OPEN SEAT

460601955 41680
SHAKSHI 
MISHRA SANJAY MISHRA RANJU MISHRA GNNO 14-02-1999 918583048866 Indian OPEN SEAT

230204949 41681 ANSHU YADAV PRADEEP KUMAR SHARMILA DEVI BCNO 24-12-2002 919416906316 Indian OPEN SEAT

Page 1484 of 7016



LIST FOR EIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR STRAY VACANCY UG 2019 (OPEN SEAT)
Rollno Rank Name FatherName MotherName CandCat Dob mobileNo Nationality AppliedCounselling

320101813 41685
DENISH 
WAHENGBAM

WAHENGBAM 
KIRAN

WAHENGBAM O 
RATNA BCNO 31-03-1999 917005023831 Indian OPEN SEAT

200138571 41686
SRISHTI 
SAXENA

VIJAY KUMAR 
SAXENA NEERU SAXENA GNNO 16-10-1999 917042958700 Indian OPEN SEAT

410606945 41687 ADHARSH K KRISHNAN J JAYANTHI S GNNO 29-06-2002 919943024450 Indian OPEN SEAT

420130362 41688
KANCHARLA 
MAHENDRA

KANCHARLA 
VENKAT RAO KANCHARLA LAKSHMI EWNO 11-05-2001 919951610499 Indian OPEN SEAT

200115425 41690 MEGHNA VAID SUMAN KUMAR SUNITA VAID GNNO 19-11-2000 919773388871 Indian OPEN SEAT

280816765 41700 SREEMA E
PARAMESWARAN 
 E MANJULA U M GNNO 19-01-2000 919387173475 Indian OPEN SEAT

390504360 41703
AKANSHA 
TRIPATHI B K TRIPATHI SUNITA TRIPATHI EWNO 24-02-2001 918285294005 Indian OPEN SEAT

390102137 41710
DILANSHI 
GADIA MUKESH GADIA NEETA GADIA GNNO 30-04-2001 919214026945 Indian OPEN SEAT

150209973 41714
SMITA 
KUMARI

SHAILENDRA 
KUMAR MIRDULA SINHA BCNO 26-01-2000 917277128909 Indian OPEN SEAT

230200033 41717 VAIBHAV VIJAY SINGH SAROJ DEVI BCNO 22-12-2002 918920279874 Indian OPEN SEAT

390513117 41718 SHALINI PRIYA
KEDAR 
CHAURASIA REKHA KUMARI BCNO 28-03-2000 918434667624 Indian OPEN SEAT

440302807 41721
AISHWARYA 
GUPTA

AJAY KUMAR 
GUPTA PREETI GUPTA EWNO 24-08-1998 919149134088 Indian OPEN SEAT

281113342 41722
THEERTHA M 
CHANDRAN

MOHANACHAND
RAN NAIR S MALLIKA AMMA GNNO 03-10-1997 919497351107 Indian OPEN SEAT

230202045 41724
SANJANA 
PATEL KAPIL PATEL SHWETA PATEL GNNO 04-12-2000 919810401266 NRI OPEN SEAT

311121689 41725
DHENGLE 
ANKITA ANIL

ANIL HARIDAS 
DHENGLE

ARCHANA ANIL 
DHENGLE SCNO 29-05-2000 917620720619 Indian OPEN SEAT

200136848 41726
CHARUL 
DESWAL

JASVEER SINGH 
DESWAL PROMILA DESWAL GNNO 21-08-2001 919315216818 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120202579 41729

V 
SUDHARSHAN 
REDDY

V 
THIRUMALESWAR
A REDDY V RAJESWARI EWNO 10-10-2000 919441885298 Indian OPEN SEAT

200154665 41732
SALONI 
AGARWAL RAJESH AGARWAL SAVITA AGARWAL GNNO 01-09-1999 916377590574 Indian OPEN SEAT

440818002 41734
MRADUL 
UTTAM

UMA SHANKAR 
UTTAM REKHA UTTAM BCNO 14-06-2000 917007553903 Indian OPEN SEAT

390319618 41735 DIYA SINGHAL
RAJESH KUMAR 
GUPTA REKHA GOYAL GNNO 14-02-2002 919166998485 Indian OPEN SEAT

311114831 41737 CHAITANYA NARENDRA ASHA BCNO 14-09-2000 918956852439 Indian OPEN SEAT

300203724 41741
KHYATI 
SENGAR

NARENDRA 
SINGH SENGAR DAYA SENGAR GNNO 14-03-1999 917697334455 Indian OPEN SEAT

390514612 41742
ANKITA 
DHAKAR

DWARIKA 
PRASAD MADHU BAI BCNO 10-02-2000 919772003541 Indian OPEN SEAT

280707658 41744 DEVU PRASAD T N PRASAD SREEKALA GNNO 05-05-2000 919496806063 Indian OPEN SEAT

390501423 41751 SAKSHI YADAV
SHAILENDRA 
YADAV REKHA YADAV BCNO 21-01-1999 917839465633 Indian OPEN SEAT

390205250 41752

CHANDRA 
SHEKHAR 
MEGHWAL SHANKAR LAL SANTOSH DEVI SCNO 01-05-2002 919636237776 Indian OPEN SEAT

310302978 41754

DHARAMTHOK 
 PURWA 
VINOD VINOD SANDHYA BCNO 09-01-2000 918055216771 Indian OPEN SEAT

311800163 41757 ADI PRABHU
HARSHAD 
PRABHU MADHAVI PRABHU GNNO 09-11-2000

536293222253
62 Indian OPEN SEAT

460800721 41761
ZEMIMA 
BISWAS

SK ROUSAN 
ZAMAL SABINA YASMIN BCNO 17-08-1999 919474653556 Indian OPEN SEAT

380203860 41762 NANCY ASHOK KUMAR VEENA RANI EWNO 10-01-2001 919872283975 Indian OPEN SEAT

390400588 41766
AKANKSHA 
KUMARI

HARISH KUMAR 
HARI VANDNA KUMARI BCNO 15-12-1999 919929407502 Indian OPEN SEAT
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310911649 41767

JADHAV 
ATHARV 
MAHADEV MAHADEV PRATIBHA EWNO 07-08-2000 918806524124 Indian OPEN SEAT

410121350 41769
SHREYA 
NARAYANAN NARAYANAN A RAJYASREE PRIYA N GNNO 13-05-2001 917200025726 Indian OPEN SEAT

150101908 41773
VISHWAJEET 
KUMAR

RAJESHWAR 
PRASAD REKHA KUMARI BCNO 27-02-2000 917735208803 Indian OPEN SEAT

310200336 41774

THAKARE 
BALAJI 
RAMDAS RAMDAS NANDABAI BCNO 08-12-2000 917387434281 Indian OPEN SEAT

440402086 41776
RENU 
SHISHODIA SUNIL KUMAR SUMAN SHISHODIA GNNO 19-11-1998 917042306481 Indian OPEN SEAT

120200685 41779

DUDEKULA 
MOHAMMAD 
SHAZMIN 
BANU D KHAJA HUSSAIN M JARINA BEGUM BCNO 21-01-2001 919182977689 Indian OPEN SEAT

280903386 41780 HANA V SULAIMAN SAHIDA K BCNO 04-09-1999 919544447579 Indian OPEN SEAT

240104426 41782 KRITI SHARMA
NEERAJ KUMAR 
SHARMA MAMTA SHARMA GNNO 21-01-2001 918219845117 Indian OPEN SEAT

460700016 41786
ABISHANKA 
GHOSH

SATYARANJAN 
GHOSH MANIKA GHOSH GNNO 06-09-1999 919475142394 Indian OPEN SEAT

200140996 41787 NANCY VERMA PREMPAL VERMA MEENA VERMA BCNO 14-12-1999 919971936884 Indian OPEN SEAT

160113935 41790 NANDINI
SURENDER 
KUMAR RITA BCNO 19-01-2001 919306810272 Indian OPEN SEAT

220700305 41791
CHITRA 
SIRODARIA

VIPUL D 
SIRODARIA VARSHA GNNO 15-02-2002

475499740631
92 Indian OPEN SEAT

390325374 41795 SHIVAM
MANDHATA 
SINGH SUNITA BCNO 27-04-1994 918442032954 Indian OPEN SEAT

390313835 41801
NIHAL 
CHAURASIA

RAMESH PRASAD 
CHAURASIA LALITA CHAURASIA BCNO 14-04-2001 918340555080 Indian OPEN SEAT

Page 1487 of 7016



LIST FOR EIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR STRAY VACANCY UG 2019 (OPEN SEAT)
Rollno Rank Name FatherName MotherName CandCat Dob mobileNo Nationality AppliedCounselling

390361116 41804
ANOOP SINGH 
GURJAR JAGDISH PRASAD KIRAN GURJAR BCNO 31-07-1999 917891659167 Indian OPEN SEAT

390505286 41807 RIYA SONI SANDEEP SONI JYOTI SONI BCNO 14-02-2001 916265901992 Indian OPEN SEAT

390201757 41808
KULDEEP 
SINGH KAN SINGH SHANTI KANWAR GNNO 21-05-1998 918107410427 Indian OPEN SEAT

441000776 41809

RASHMI 
RANJAN 
MOHANTY A K MOHANTY NAMITA MOHANTY GNNO 14-09-1998 916377359471 Indian OPEN SEAT

440802920 41812
ANUSHKA 
THAKUR MOHAN THAKUR ROLI THAKUR GNNO 07-01-2000 919044602020 Indian OPEN SEAT

390318619 41815
ANKUSH 
RAINA SATYAPAL RAINA USHA RAINA GNNO 02-12-2000 918107007310 Indian OPEN SEAT

300303234 41818
VAISHNAVI 
PAWAR VIJAY PAWAR SEEMA PAWAR GNNO 03-09-1999 916265025059 Indian OPEN SEAT

310204122 41821

RELKAR 
PEEYUSH 
PRASANNA

PRASANNA 
MORESHWAR 
RELKAR VANDANA GNNO 03-01-2001 919423123125 Indian OPEN SEAT

410205832 41822
ANN MARY 
RAJU RAJU CHERIAN MINI RAJU GNNO 18-11-2000 919047029575 Indian OPEN SEAT

311401555 41823

MUKTA 
MANOJ 
KASTURE

MANOJ M 
KASTURE

PRADNYA MANOJ 
KASTURE GNNO 12-01-2001 919869426220 Indian OPEN SEAT

360302973 41827
RAGHUNATH 
PRASAD SAHU

SATYA NARAYAN 
SAHU ARCHANA SAHU GNNO 29-10-2000 918327731127 Indian OPEN SEAT

310105058 41831
SIDDHARTH 
ROHIT GANDHI ROHIT GANDHI VAISHALI GANDHI GNNO 08-12-2001 919922348212 Indian OPEN SEAT

440111471 41832 SHUBHI SINGH YOGESH KUMAR GAYATRI GNNO 06-07-2000 918953441454 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390103437 41834
SABREEN 
SURAIYA MD SAYEED SHAHIDA KHATOON EWNO 08-03-1999 918789628211 Indian OPEN SEAT

380202490 41835 AMBIKA SETHI ASHWANI SETHI SUSHMA SETHI GNNO 05-08-1999 919417262601 Indian OPEN SEAT

460804129 41840 ANKIT BANDA ASHIM BANDA SHILPI BANDA GNNO 07-02-2001 919163344009 Indian OPEN SEAT

390350676 41842
UMESH 
MALAV

NARENDRA 
MALAV INDRA BAI MALAV BCNO 22-03-1999 919667300557 Indian OPEN SEAT

380501958 41843
AJAYPAL 
SINGH

BHUPINDER 
SINGH AMARJEET KAUR BCNO 10-10-1999 919914479424 Indian OPEN SEAT

120506640 41844

MUDDAM 
GEETHA 
ASHWITHA

MUDDAM 
VENKATESWARA 
VARA PRASAD

MUDDAM 
SARASWATHI EWNO 18-07-2000 917569108363 Indian OPEN SEAT

440104528 41847
BHAVANA 
YADAV

GANGA PRASAD 
YADAV SHANTI DEVI YADAV BCNO 09-12-1999 919634411432 Indian OPEN SEAT

120105556 41849

KOTESWARA 
RAO 
PASUPULETI

NARASIMHA RAO 
PASUPULETI

LAKSHMI PRASANNA 
PASUPULETI EWNO 06-02-2002 919848334346 Indian OPEN SEAT

200146352 41850
AKRAM RAZA 
KHAN

QAISAR AHMED 
KHAN SHAHNAZ KHANAM GNNO 25-06-1999 919821835809 Indian OPEN SEAT

390509709 41855 MUSKAN RAJEEV KUMAR SANGITA VARSHNEY GNNO 13-02-2001 917017986774 Indian OPEN SEAT

120404897 41858

VEDARTHAM 
VENKATA SAI 
RAMANUJAM

VEDARTHAM 
NANDAGOPAL

VEDARTHAM 
LAVANYA LAKSHMI EWNO 31-07-2001 919441740006 Indian OPEN SEAT

281210498 41862
HAYDEN 
DAVIS BENET BENET DAVIS ALLIMOL BENET GNNO 02-05-2001 919446229155 Indian OPEN SEAT

420114688 41865
VINITH 
MACHARLA M SUDHAKAR M HEMALATHA BCNO 08-07-2001 919849870402 Indian OPEN SEAT
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230205456 41867 KAVITA
MAHENDER 
SINGH MEENA DEVI BCNO 12-06-1998 918930729155 Indian OPEN SEAT

390362378 41870 VIKAS YADAV ARJUN YADAV ANITA YADAV BCNO 03-10-2001 919309273838 Indian OPEN SEAT

200140636 41872
AKASH 
SHARMA M K SHARMA SNEH LATA GNNO 04-03-2001 919958319746 Indian OPEN SEAT

441111758 41873

ANKUR 
PRATAP 
MAURYA

RANA PRATAP 
MAURYA NEETA MAURYA BCNO 19-04-1998 919919479697 Indian OPEN SEAT

380501050 41876 JAISLEEN KAUR
VIPAN KUMAR 
MATHARU SURINDER KAUR GNNO 12-12-1999 917253046155 Indian OPEN SEAT

311120213 41879
SAIL PRAMOD 
DHODARE

PRAMOD 
MUNISWAR 
DHODARE

PRATIBHA PRAMOD 
DHODARE BCNO 06-06-2000 919420555712 Indian OPEN SEAT

120512065 41883

GANDLA 
BHARGAVA 
KRISHNA

GANDLA 
KRISTAPPA

GANDLA BHAGYA 
LAKSHMI BCNO 24-10-2000 919441869644 Indian OPEN SEAT

390205282 41884
ASMITA 
ACHARYA

DINESH KUMAR 
ACHARYA JYOTSHNA ACHARYA GNNO 29-11-2000 919414967612 Indian OPEN SEAT

200116844 41885
MOHIT SINGH 
SHOKEEN

RAJENDER SINGH 
SHOKEEN SUNITA BCNO 10-11-1997 919873742831 Indian OPEN SEAT

280812741 41888
MANEESHA 
INDU FIROZ SHABEEJA K BCNO 19-09-1998 919567386618 Indian OPEN SEAT

440810287 41890
SHWETA 
SHARMA KESHAV RAM GEETA DEVI SCNO 29-08-2000 919454129811 Indian OPEN SEAT

281104685 41892 BIBISHA B BOSE BABY R BCNO 03-06-2000 919489842411 Indian OPEN SEAT

310901365 41893

MENDHE 
VAISHALI 
MARUTIREDDY MARUTIREDDY GODAVARI BCNO 18-11-2000 917972646136 Indian OPEN SEAT

380200311 41895 ANKITA KIRTI KUMAR KIRNA DEVI GNNO 19-01-2000 917589461722 Indian OPEN SEAT
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440204443 41898
MAHENDRA 
PRATAP SINGH

RAJENDRA 
KUMAR SINGH REKHA DEVI BCNO 11-04-1998 918955261906 Indian OPEN SEAT

441003715 41899 ISHI RIBHU PRAVEEN SINGH RUBI SINGH BCNO 09-04-2001 917838103870 Indian OPEN SEAT

300402394 41900
VIVEK KUMAR 
ROY SOHAN ROY VEENA DEVI GNNO 17-07-1999 919522758005 Indian OPEN SEAT

390603132 41901
ARYAN 
RAJAWAT SATISH RAJAWAT MAMTA RAJAWAT GNNO 11-09-2000 918824399527 Indian OPEN SEAT

120101460 41904
UPPALA SAI 
TARUN

UPPALA 
CHIRANJEEVI VEERAGANI VANISREE BCNO 23-10-2001 919705804862 Indian OPEN SEAT

200109064 41907 PRIYA PATIAL RAJESH PATIAL NISHA PATIAL GNNO 27-04-1999 919999862249 Indian OPEN SEAT

390517399 41911

MS NEELU 
KUMARI 
MEENA BABU LAL BARJI BAI MEENA STNO 12-08-1999 918696659404 Indian OPEN SEAT

200111599 41913
ADITYA 
DHWAJ SINGH

SHIV KUMAR 
DHWAJ SINGH MAYA SINGH EWNO 19-10-2000 919451901928 Indian OPEN SEAT

390509498 41914 NIDHI SANJAY KUMAR VIJAY LAXMI GNNO 18-12-1999 919810356693 Indian OPEN SEAT

280815786 41919
AFEEDA 
THASLIM S M YOONAS S M SUHARA BCNO 27-09-2000 919645170128 Indian OPEN SEAT

460700339 41922
SOUMYADIP 
MAITY

TAPAN KANTI 
MAITY PURNIMA MAITY GNNO 07-05-1997 918768644902 Indian OPEN SEAT

450201661 41923 ATUL PANDEY
CHANDRA 
PRAKASH PANDEY MANJU BHATT GNNO 12-02-2001 919897887571 Indian OPEN SEAT

390323671 41925
PRATYUSH 
GARG MANOJ GARG REKHA GARG GNNO 11-02-2001 918529073715 Indian OPEN SEAT

281102750 41931 ARCHANA P
P PRASANNA 
KUMAR SOBHANA PILLAI L GNNO 16-04-2000 919446858375 Indian OPEN SEAT

460602825 41935 ANKAN JANA
TUSHAR KANTI 
JANA MANASI JANA GNNO 20-05-2000 917908079554 Indian OPEN SEAT
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200155039 41940
TANYA 
AGNIHOTRI D P AGNIHOTRI PRABHA AGNIHOTRI GNNO 20-10-1998 919643603833 Indian OPEN SEAT

390305334 41946
HIMANGI 
UMRANI

LAXMANDAS 
UMRANI MADHU UMRANI GNNO 11-10-2001 918209358322 Indian OPEN SEAT

460400714 41948
DEBJANI 
DUTTA PRASANTA DUTTA DIPALI DUTTA BCNO 06-11-2000 919832239645 Indian OPEN SEAT

300105095 41954
AKANSHA 
SAHU MAHENDRA SAHU JASMINE SAHU BCNO 11-01-2000 916264375591 Indian OPEN SEAT

300303124 41955 ANURAG JAIN VIPIN JAIN MEENA JAIN GNNO 04-10-2001 918224938251 Indian OPEN SEAT

310402010 41957

DESHPANDE 
PURVA 
VISHWAMBHE
RRAO

VISHWAMBHERR
AO APARNA GNNO 14-06-2001 919422711305 Indian OPEN SEAT

280906975 41958
FATHIMA 
SHAHANAZ T ABDUL SALAM T HAFSATH BCNO 20-05-1999 919645051355 Indian OPEN SEAT

390326236 41959 ISHU RAJ
SHIV SHANKAR 
PD SINGH NISHA SINGH GNNO 05-04-1997 918529903403 Indian OPEN SEAT

200140988 41962
RAHUL 
AWASTHI

RISHI KUMAR 
SHARMA SUMAN SHARMA EWNO 30-10-1999 919650725426 Indian OPEN SEAT

200140230 41963
ANIRUDH 
KALRA JITENDER KALRA VAISHALI KALRA EWNO 09-09-2000 919213945843 Indian OPEN SEAT

450102506 41966
ABHINAV 
RAWAT

PREM SINGH 
RAWAT JYOTI RAWAT GNNO 03-06-2000 917895049576 Indian OPEN SEAT

281108200 41969
GOURI 
THAMPI V M

VINOD KUMAR K 
S MANEESHA S S GNNO 01-05-2001 919447551666 Indian OPEN SEAT

280813312 41970 ALAKA BENOY BENOY KUMAR SINDHU V U GNNO 16-11-1999 919497693336 Indian OPEN SEAT

281210711 41973
DIYALAKSHMI 
ANILKUMAR M M ANILKUMAR BINDU ANILKUMAR BCNO 29-02-2000 919895863081 Indian OPEN SEAT

260103515 41976 M ROSE JOHN M C JOHN CELINE JOHN GNNO 03-01-2001 919955100301 Indian OPEN SEAT
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260200060 41978
SHUBHAM 
GOSWAMI

SANJOY 
GOSWAMI LEENA GOSWAMI GNNO 11-03-2001 919431903557 Indian OPEN SEAT

280707685 41979
VIDYA 
THEERTHA V P

AJITH KUMAR 
VALIYA 
PARAMPETH SHEEBA AJITH GNNO 02-05-2000 919495750682 Indian OPEN SEAT

280810874 41980 HANOONA K C
MOOSSAKUTTY K 
C RAHMATH K BCNO 17-12-2000 917907129602 Indian OPEN SEAT

120106963 41981

VISWANADHU
NI PONY 
KRISHNA

VISWANADHUNI 
VENKATA SUBBA 
RAO

VISWANADHUNI 
NAGA RAJI KUMARI EWNO 23-05-1999 918008287432 Indian OPEN SEAT

300205523 41982
SHIVAM 
GUPTA ASHOK GUPTA ANITA GUPTA EWNO 22-05-1999 919685632216 Indian OPEN SEAT

390513999 41986
ANKITA 
BARNWAL ARUN KUMAR SUSHMA DEVI EWNO 08-06-1999 918757992800 Indian OPEN SEAT

300304970 41987 SANSKAR JAIN SHIRISH JAIN MONIKA JAIN EWNO 03-11-2000 919926666731 Indian OPEN SEAT

300307570 41990
PRATIK 
CHOURE

RAMCHAND 
CHOURE MAMTA CHOURE SCNO 16-08-2000 918305990479 Indian OPEN SEAT

410911381 41992
AKILA 
BHARATHI N I NAGAMONY B NEELA EWNO 06-02-2002

065394436206
53 Indian OPEN SEAT

280407401 41993 REZWAN K RAFEEQUE K RASHEEDA K BCNO 01-12-1999 917025517307 Indian OPEN SEAT
390202447 41995 NEHA PREM CHAND SANTOSH GNNO 02-11-1999 919414505448 Indian OPEN SEAT

390367166 41996
KANA RAM 
MEENA

BALU RAM 
MEENA SANTOSH DEVI STNO 18-03-2000 918107464790 Indian OPEN SEAT

390337330 41998 SUNIL KUMAR KAILASH CHAND MOHANI DEVI BCNO 09-06-2002 918432027500 Indian OPEN SEAT

200147987 41999
ISHITA 
BANERJEE

KISHORE KUMAR 
BANERJEE ANINDITA BANERJEE GNNO 09-02-2000 919711511470 Indian OPEN SEAT

390511499 42001
ADITI 
PRAMANIK

SAUGATA 
PRAMANIK MAITRAYEE PRAMANIK SCNO 28-01-2001 919799865479 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420502275 42002
ANKAM 
ANUSRI ANKAM SRINIVAS ANKAM SUNITHA BCNO 12-05-2001 919492113728 Indian OPEN SEAT

311516691 42003
YENPURE 
SHIVANI RAJU

YENPURE RAJU 
BABAN

YENPURE MANGAL 
RAJU GNNO 09-10-1999 919503198353 Indian OPEN SEAT

390516592 42004
SHUBHRA 
SINGH GURJAR

BIJENDRA SINGH 
GURJAR RANJANA GURJAR BCNO 17-05-1999 919414516611 Indian OPEN SEAT

380501219 42006
GURANSH 
SINGH KLER

KANWARANOOP 
KLER BALKARAN KAUR GNNO 11-01-2001 919888712299 Indian OPEN SEAT

320100879 42010
SK KAMAL 
HASSAN

MD MUHAMAD 
ALI WAHIDA BIBI BCNO 10-03-1997 917005079148 Indian OPEN SEAT

390301330 42014 SAKSHI JAIN
PARAS CHAND 
JAIN MAINA JAIN GNNO 22-05-2000 919660322164 Indian OPEN SEAT

230203975 42016

RAJVEER 
SINGH 
PASRICHA

HARPREET SINGH 
PASRICHA MADANJIT PASRICHA GNNO 31-05-2001 919810560979 Indian OPEN SEAT

441002187 42018
SUSHANT 
KUMAR

MAHESH KUMAR 
YADAV USHA KUMARI BCNO 28-07-2001 917073091894 Indian OPEN SEAT

140201366 42020 TANYA DAS
PRAMOD KUMAR 
LAL DAS SHARDA SUMAN GNNO 23-11-2000 919101853678 Indian OPEN SEAT

200150213 42021 SIMRON SAHU
RAMA CHANDRA 
SAHU JYOTSNA MAYEE SAHU BCNO 28-03-2001 919971376959 Indian OPEN SEAT

311518761 42022
PATIL JIGNESH 
DILIPRAO

DILIPRAO 
PANDITRAO PATIL

VARSHA DILIPRAO 
PATIL GNNO 16-04-2001 919552079120 Indian OPEN SEAT

311802624 42023 RAJ PATIL RAJARAM JANAKI BCNO 29-10-2001 919892553931 Indian OPEN SEAT

200134637 42024 RAHUL ANAND MUKESH KUMAR KUMUD GUPTA BCNO 26-06-2001 917033455371 Indian OPEN SEAT

390513423 42025
RACHANA 
KUNVER

BUDDHRAJ 
SINGH RAJAWAT RINKU HADA EWNO 24-11-2000 919828144861 Indian OPEN SEAT
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300300366 42027
VIKAS 
LAWVANSHI

RAMGOPAL 
LAWVANSHI HEERA LAWVANSHI BCNO 26-09-1996 918319934857 Indian OPEN SEAT

200113794 42035 PAYAL JAIPAL SEEMA EWNO 15-11-2001 917838160104 Indian OPEN SEAT

370100230 42036

SUHAIL 
AHMED 
MUSTHAK 
AHMED

JALALUDDIN 
MUSTHAK 
AHMED UMMUL FARAHATH BCNO 24-03-2000 919443294203 Indian OPEN SEAT

390326354 42037
SUDHANSHU 
BACHCHHAV

SWAPNIL 
BACHCHHAV PRATIBHA BACHCHHAV GNNO 27-08-1999 918408890909 Indian OPEN SEAT

440822601 42038 MUKUL SINGH
AJEET KUMAR 
SINGH GEETA SINGH BCNO 23-05-1999 919118001821 Indian OPEN SEAT

390306929 42039
SAHITYA 
SINGHA ROY

SUKHEN SINGHA 
ROY USHA SINGHA ROY GNNO 13-11-2001 918529084639 Indian OPEN SEAT

200110961 42042
VIKAS KUMAR 
YADAV

MISHRI LAL 
YADAV SARITA DEVI BCNO 22-04-2000 919911230576 Indian OPEN SEAT

390325740 42045

KHUSHI 
KOTHARI 
MINA

ATUL KUMAR 
MINA MAMTA MINA STNO 05-01-2001 919414277325 Indian OPEN SEAT

270221129 42048
HITHA 
NAVEEN G NAVEEN G S SHYLAJA N S GNNO 03-04-2001 918073802725 Indian OPEN SEAT

380101278 42050
SMILE 
MAHAJAN RAKESH KUMAR NEETU BALA GNNO 15-12-1999 917626851085 Indian OPEN SEAT

360412916 42056 NIHARIKA DAS RAJKISHORE DAS KABITA DAS GNNO 26-12-2000 919338224683 Indian OPEN SEAT

420113653 42059
ASHMITHA 
MISHRA

SUJEET PRASAD 
MISHRA SUMEDHANA GNNO 23-09-2000 918801483128 Indian OPEN SEAT

280607663 42064 ARDRA S RAJU RAJU A SUNITHA K BCNO 01-01-2000 919447062701 Indian OPEN SEAT

420136745 42068

VUDANDAPUR
AM 
CHANDANA

VUDANDAPURAM 
 DHANRAJ GOUD

VUDANDAPURAM 
VASUNDHARA BCNO 22-12-2000 916303234118 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420137310 42069

KALARI 
LAKSHMI 
AISHWARYA

KALARI 
NARASIMHA RAO KALARI NIRMALA EWNO 22-02-2001 919849503710 Indian OPEN SEAT

280701564 42071
IRENE 
THANKACHAN THANKACHAN K P MINI THANKACHAN GNNO 12-05-2000 919447876182 Indian OPEN SEAT

150232449 42072
SURBHI 
SUMAN

SANJAY KUMAR 
SINGH RITA SINGH BCNO 02-03-1999 917488119788 Indian OPEN SEAT

390334891 42073 DEVRAJ SAINI
SAYAR KUMAR 
SAINI PHOOLEE DEVI BCNO 05-07-2000 919950798405 Indian OPEN SEAT

420300085 42074
RAM KRANTHI 
KUMAR RAM YELLAIAH RAM NAGAMMA BCNO 28-08-2002 919505613447 Indian OPEN SEAT

390355493 42077
CHIRAG 
SHARMA

SHYAM SUNDAR 
SHARMA LAXMI SHARMA GNNO 17-07-2002 919799315494 Indian OPEN SEAT

120502330 42078

DASARI 
SRAVANIJYOT
HI DASARI VEERAIAH DASARI HYMAVATHI BCNO 17-07-2000 919441868299 Indian OPEN SEAT

440818681 42081 SAURYA K C YADAV ANITA YADAV BCNO 14-01-2001 919415860300 Indian OPEN SEAT

120606392 42082
MALLA 
PRANATHI MALLA RAMANA MALLA SUNITHA BCNO 11-11-2001 917036216662 Indian OPEN SEAT

311204963 42083

PATANGE 
JANHAVI 
SHIVAJIRAO SHIVAJIRAO SARITA GNNO 10-04-2001 919850902107 Indian OPEN SEAT

310809767 42088

PATIL 
SUDARSHAN 
ARUN

PATIL ARUN 
ANNASAHEB PATIL PRATIBHA ARUN GNNO 13-02-2000 919145512101 Indian OPEN SEAT

120610045 42089
SADHANA 
DASH

DESHBANDHU 
DASH SHARMILA KANUNGO GNNO 17-09-2000 919782000668 Indian OPEN SEAT

311503718 42091
ANAGHA 
NALAWADE SANJAY VAISHALI GNNO 14-11-2001 918669566729 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390317205 42094 SRISHTI RAJESH YAGYIK RENU GUPTA BCNO 20-08-2000 919694036446 Indian OPEN SEAT

120608289 42095
CHENNA SRI 
RAM SUBHASH

CHENNA 
SATYANARAYANA

CHENNA 
VARALAKSHMI GNNO 08-04-2002 919030561315 Indian OPEN SEAT

200153975 42097 ZINAT ARA MD SHAMIULLAH SHAHABUN NESA EWNO 01-12-1998 919717445662 Indian OPEN SEAT

150221799 42101
NISHIKANT 
KUMAR BANARSI SAH GEETA DEVI BCNO 16-09-1999 917073205654 Indian OPEN SEAT

300303868 42102 AYUSHI JAIN AJAY NEETA EWNO 01-12-2001 917999807134 Indian OPEN SEAT

420121680 42106
B 
MADHUMITHA B VENKANNA

ROUTHU BHAGYA 
LAXMI BCNO 28-01-2001 916301007296 Indian OPEN SEAT

420110616 42107
JELLA 
MOUNIKA

JELLA 
BALANARSIMHA JELLA SHOBHA BCNO 08-06-2000 919848548749 Indian OPEN SEAT

390316312 42110 PALAK VERMA
JHABAR SINGH 
VERMA URMILA VERMA SCNO 22-05-2000 919414678031 Indian OPEN SEAT

281201865 42116 ASHWINRAJ R RAJEEV R BINDU THOMAS GNNO 16-09-1999 919747438048 Indian OPEN SEAT

160107099 42117
SANGAM 
SUKETIA

PARSHOTAM 
SINGH ANJANA DEVI STNO 07-06-2000 919805641556 Indian OPEN SEAT

120401185 42121
MANUPADI 
AISWARYA M BABU M JAYANTHI STNO 03-10-2001 919866940754 Indian OPEN SEAT

300500311 42122
SHIVAM 
GHOTI

BALAWANT 
GHOTI HANSA GHOTI BCNO 06-08-2002 918905035503 Indian OPEN SEAT

120611441 42127
MALLULA 
LAHARI

MALLULA HARI 
PRASAD MALLULA SRI LAKSHMI BCNO 05-12-2000 919100357667 Indian OPEN SEAT

460200309 42130
SACHIN 
KUMAR RAM DHANI SAW SIYAVATI DEVI BCNO 01-05-2000 919334848164 Indian OPEN SEAT

270233223 42132
BYSANI SATYA 
SUJAY BYSANI RAJESH

ATHULURI 
UMAKUMARI GNNO 20-04-2002 918310563288 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120502583 42133
MAYAKUNTLA 
ABHIRAM

MAYAKUNTLA 
VENKATESWARLU

MAYAKUNTLA 
PADMAVATHI BCNO 18-09-2001 918331932512 Indian OPEN SEAT

360303340 42134

DEEPAK 
KUMAR 
SWAIN

UPENDRA 
KUMAR SWAIN BASANTI SWAIN GNNO 05-12-2000 919861359386 Indian OPEN SEAT

250101075 42135

KOMALJYOT 
KAUR 
SACHDEV

HARINDER SINGH 
SACHDEV

INDERDEEP KAUR 
SACHDEV GNNO 18-01-1999 917889716464 Indian OPEN SEAT

390503712 42142
MAVIYA 
SHAHIN MD MODABBIR SHAHIN NASIM EWNO 01-02-1999 919631062158 Indian OPEN SEAT

390508025 42144
VANSHIKA 
SINGH

SURENDRA PAL 
SINGH REETA SINGH GNNO 28-10-1999 919267311484 Indian OPEN SEAT

280911398 42147
HUDHA 
MUHINATH A MUHAMMED A RAMLATH N P BCNO 25-01-1999 917034449702 Indian OPEN SEAT

311017453 42149

TANUSHRI 
PRAMOD 
DAREKAR

PRAMOD 
DAREKAR MRUNALI DAREKAR GNNO 01-07-2001 919930570157 Indian OPEN SEAT

380203039 42153
PRANJAL 
BHARTI YOGESH BHARTI NEELAM BHARTI GNNO 25-08-2002 918053425000 Indian OPEN SEAT

281003949 42156
APARNA 
JAYADEVAN JAYADEVAN M V SEEMA V GNNO 18-07-1999 919387019339 Indian OPEN SEAT

220900524 42157
SHAILEY 
KUMARI DEWESH KUMAR ANAMIKA MITRA GNNO 22-02-2001 916353604910 Indian OPEN SEAT

120101698 42159
ATHMAKURI 
RENUKA

ATHMAKURI 
SATYA NARAYANA

ATHMAKURI UDAYA 
LAKSHMI EWNO 18-06-2000 917989303324 Indian OPEN SEAT

200104433 42160

MD 
SHAHNAWAZ 
ZAFAR SHAMSHAD ALAM SAZDAH KHATOON BCNO 24-07-2000 917300853671 Indian OPEN SEAT

230208765 42162 DIVI KHARE DEEPAK KHARE VANDANA KHARE GNNO 20-06-2000 918130320837 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120607674 42163
GANGARAPU 
PRAVALLIKA G TAVITAIAH G SUJATHA SCNO 18-07-2000 919948449366 Indian OPEN SEAT

311303160 42164
VARAD 
GODASE DINESH GODASE SHALINI GODASE BCNO 16-02-2002 919890709766 Indian OPEN SEAT

420101497 42166
VANDANAPU 
AMULYA

VANDANAPU 
PRABHAKAR

VANDANAPU 
PURNIMA GNNO 06-05-2001 919849466799 Indian OPEN SEAT

281104979 42167
SWATHI 
PRASAD SIVAPRASAD N SREELA RAJ N R BCNO 23-02-2000 919847342021 Indian OPEN SEAT

390366618 42169
MADHU 
SHERAWAT

SADHU RAM 
SHERAWAT PREM DEVI BCNO 18-11-1999 919928430666 Indian OPEN SEAT

200120229 42170 NEETU KULDEEP SINGH RAJNESH EWNO 30-05-1997 918607630708 Indian OPEN SEAT

310601228 42172

BHAKADE 
NIKHIL 
SUGDEV SUGDEV RENUKA BCNO 17-06-1998 917620325477 Indian OPEN SEAT

281106753 42179 DEVIPRIYA S D DINESH K SUJITHA V BCNO 11-08-2000 918281121520 Indian OPEN SEAT

441002802 42181 SAHIL KHARI DEVINDER SINGH SARITA DEVI BCNO 09-05-1999 919643434464 Indian OPEN SEAT

280703947 42184
ANGEL ANN 
CHACKO P T CHACKO

BINIMOL THEVALATHIL 
JOSE GNNO 21-05-2000 919539527361 Indian OPEN SEAT

220101225 42185

THUKRAL 
GARIMA 
DINESH THUKRAL DINESH THUKRAL KIRAN EWNO 05-06-1999 918000644544 Indian OPEN SEAT

120611896 42187

YEKULA 
LAKSHMI 
REDDY

YEKULA 
NARAYANA 
REDDY YEKULA SUBBAMMA EWNO 20-08-1999 919848765087 Indian OPEN SEAT

390313656 42188
RANVIJAY 
YADAV GULAB CHANDRA VIDYA DEVI BCNO 16-01-2000 919838586417 Indian OPEN SEAT

300102310 42190
SHAILJA 
GUPTA

AWADHESH 
GUPTA NEETA GUPTA GNNO 28-09-2000 918656099999 Indian OPEN SEAT

390317385 42191 AYUSH AHUJA
SHASHI KANT 
AHUJA KANCHAN AHUJA EWNO 25-11-1999 918557831763 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390323962 42192

GAURAV 
KUMAR 
YADAV

SATYENDRA 
KUMAR YADAV RANI YADAV BCNO 25-03-2000 919828252784 Indian OPEN SEAT

281210427 42194 KAVYA RAJAN RAJAN C MINI V N GNNO 09-02-2001 919895186255 Indian OPEN SEAT

440201950 42195

SHWETA 
VISHWAKARM
A

TRIBHUVAN 
VISHWAKARMA

KUSUM 
VISHWAKARMA BCNO 15-05-1999 919450290549 Indian OPEN SEAT

390201916 42196
GAJENDRA 
KUMAR

SHRAWAN 
KUMAR DHAPU DEVI BCNO 15-09-2000 918302262561 Indian OPEN SEAT

170101617 42201
SHRADDHA 
DEWANGAN

TORAN LAL 
DEWANGAN NEELAM DEWANGAN GNNO 03-03-2000 919098750440 Indian OPEN SEAT

310905915 42202

DHUTE 
SWARANJALI 
MAHADEV MAHADEV MANISHA BCNO 27-03-2000 919168981985 Indian OPEN SEAT

270217619 42204 ABHISHEK V K KARIYAPPA T H SAVITRA T R STNO 12-02-1999 919480932280 Indian OPEN SEAT

120605600 42206
GURUGUBELLI 
SIRISHA

GURUGUBELLI 
DASARADHA RAO

GURUGUBELLI 
CHINNAMMADU BCNO 20-05-2000 919959856454 Indian OPEN SEAT

280808078 42207
ARCHANA 
KRISHNAN K UNNIKRISHNAN K RUPA RANI K BCNO 27-03-2001 919847458716 Indian OPEN SEAT

410610155 42208
THASLIMA 
NOORJAHAN C CHINNADURAI NARIMON SADIQ BCNO 14-03-2001 919965823265 Indian OPEN SEAT

360402220 42209
PRADOSH 
KUMAR ROUT

PRADYUMNA 
KUMAR ROUT MINATI ROUT EWNO 12-06-1999 918327740704 Indian OPEN SEAT

441000967 42210
NAINEE 
CHAUHAN

MADAN MOHAN 
CHAUHAN MONIKA CHAUHAN GNNO 01-09-2000 918800375999 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390513650 42211
SANSKRITI 
JAISWAL

LAL BAHADUR 
JAISWAL JAYA JAISWAL BCNO 15-12-1999 919926125729 Indian OPEN SEAT

450202343 42214
ANAM 
SIDDIQUI ZAHID HUSSAIN YASMEEN JAHAN BCNO 11-08-2002 919917179365 Indian OPEN SEAT

320103296 42218
ATHOKPAM 
NEILI A BORUN SINGH A PROMILA DEVI BCNO 05-10-1999 919402755073 Indian OPEN SEAT

390358845 42220 JAYA PAREEK
RAJESH KUMAR 
PANDIA MAYA PAREEK GNNO 15-05-1999 919414657798 Indian OPEN SEAT

390504329 42221 ADITI SINGH
ASHOK KUMAR 
SINGH MAYA SINGH GNNO 24-05-1999 919660597669 Indian OPEN SEAT

220103285 42222
YASHVI 
THAKKAR

JAGDISHBHAI 
THAKKAR BINDUBEN EWNO 10-01-2002 919429105905 Indian OPEN SEAT

200142336 42227
PRIYANSH 
GARG NARESH GUPTA NISHA GARG EWNO 07-05-2000 918368268355 Indian OPEN SEAT

390402958 42228 SHIVAM SONI DINESH SONI TULSA SONI BCNO 12-07-1999 919649457962 Indian OPEN SEAT

270700190 42231 K P SWAROOP
K P KUMAR 
SWAMY K P UMADEVI BCNO 04-12-2000 918660734045 Indian OPEN SEAT

390307040 42232
JAYESH 
AGARWAL

MANOJ 
AGARWAL MAYA GUPTA GNNO 30-08-2001 918949284727 Indian OPEN SEAT

120100880 42235

DEEPAK 
PHANENDRA 
CHOWDARY G

VEERAIAH 
CHOWDARY 
GORANTLA SUJATHA BEZAWADA EWNO 18-01-2002 918978906878 Indian OPEN SEAT

390502438 42240
HARSHITA 
CHOUDHARY

PEMARAM 
CHOUDHARY DAKSHA CHOUDHARY BCNO 27-06-1998 919829808423 Indian OPEN SEAT

150214014 42241
SHASHIKANT 
KUMAR MAHESH BHAGAT SITA DEVI BCNO 20-05-1999 919934968995 Indian OPEN SEAT

390502744 42242
JAYSHREE 
PATIDAR

SHRAWAN 
PATIDAR SATYABHAMA PATIDAR BCNO 05-10-2000 917748808490 Indian OPEN SEAT

440805176 42243 ADITYA GUPTA
GOPAL PRASAD 
GUPTA GEETA DEVI BCNO 22-04-1996 918869946299 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120107777 42247

PAPIREDDY 
NIKHIL 
KUMAR REDDY

PAPIREDDY SIVA 
REDDY PAPIREDDY SUDHA EWNO 19-08-2000 919849122592 Indian OPEN SEAT

380200276 42249

PREET 
KANWAL 
SHARMA RAKESH KUMAR RUPINDER SHARMA GNNO 15-11-1999 919417177948 Indian OPEN SEAT

440103230 42250 ARPITA GUPTA
MANISH KUMAR 
GUPTA MANISHA GUPTA GNNO 13-03-1998 919837374403 Indian OPEN SEAT

281202668 42262 NEERAJ G K

GANGADHARAN 
PATHIYA 
PARAMBIL JALAJA K T GNNO 11-10-2000 916282994703 Indian OPEN SEAT

390505222 42263
DARAKSHA 
NAHID

MOHAMMAD 
IMTEYAZ ANWAR RAZIA PERWEEN EWNO 30-07-1997 917004698697 Indian OPEN SEAT

420105206 42275
SHRINATH 
PAREEK

OM PRAKASH 
SHARMA SHAKUNTALA DEVI GNNO 29-06-1999 918978778701 Indian OPEN SEAT

120407728 42276
KOTHAREDDY 
VANI

KOTHAREDDY 
CHANDRA 
SEKHAR

KOTHAREDDY 
UMADEVI BCNO 01-05-2001 919491603303 Indian OPEN SEAT

280802562 42285
HABEEBA 
KANEKKAL ABBAS K RAHMATH K BCNO 04-10-1999 919846962122 Indian OPEN SEAT

370106795 42292

ASWIN 
CHINNAPPAN 
K C KARTHIKEYAN G SANTHI GNNO 09-11-2001 919443291154 Indian OPEN SEAT

390200152 42293
ANMOL 
PATEER MADAN LAL SUMAN SCNO 24-10-1999 917568298630 Indian OPEN SEAT

280104374 42298 VARSHA R RAJEEV SHEEBA BCNO 06-01-1999 919612059440 Indian OPEN SEAT

200143096 42300 PULKIT GUPTA NEERAJ GUPTA ABHA GUPTA GNNO 25-07-2001 919818159200 Indian OPEN SEAT

120607609 42301
BODDU 
LAVANYA BODDU RAMU BODDU SATYAVATHI BCNO 16-04-1999 919494258411 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280300869 42305
BRAHMADATH
AN S SHAJI T R BINDU K BALAN GNNO 11-12-1999 917025377472 Indian OPEN SEAT

440819840 42306 ARPIT ANAND VIMLESH KUMAR REKHA DEVI SCNO 01-04-1997 918577962978 Indian OPEN SEAT

120504936 42311
RAAVI SRIYA 
CHOWDARY

RAAVI 
RAMMOHAN RAO

PALADUGU VIJAYA 
SREE GNNO 10-03-2002 919866166762 Indian OPEN SEAT

280707313 42312
GAYATHRI 
PRADEEP PRADHEEP K R NIMMY PRADHEEP GNNO 22-04-2000 918113039671 Indian OPEN SEAT

200107473 42316
SHIKHAR 
MAHESHWARI

RAJEEV 
MAHESHWARI SHIKHA MAHESHWARI GNNO 14-03-2000 918126488834 Indian OPEN SEAT

311020826 42318

RONIT 
AMARKUMAR 
MAHADIK

AMARKUMAR 
ANNASAHEB 
MAHADIK

PURNIMA 
AMARKUMAR 
MAHADIK BCNO 17-10-2001 919820810085 Indian OPEN SEAT

120607498 42323

DEVULAPALLI 
VENKATA 
AMULYA

DEVULAPALLI 
SATYANARAYANA

JALAGAM 
PADMAVATHI GNNO 26-06-2002 919490107765 Indian OPEN SEAT

281110248 42324 SANOOP S S SATHYA RAJAN S L SHEEJA RINI D K BCNO 05-11-1999 919847853932 Indian OPEN SEAT

460700536 42326
KAJAL 
THAKKAR ANUP THAKKAR SHILA THAKKAR EWNO 29-12-1999 919647519195 Indian OPEN SEAT

280911843 42328
HIBA KHALID 
M

KHALID 
SALAHUDHEEN M NAFEESA N K BCNO 13-08-2000

183195394553
96 Indian OPEN SEAT

170200766 42332 AJAY SINGH
PRABHAKAR 
SINGH KIRAN SINGH GNNO 21-03-1999 918085107233 Indian OPEN SEAT

440507322 42333
SHAMBHAVI 
SRIVASTAVA

VISHAL 
SRIVASTAVA SHILPEE SRIVASTAVA GNNO 29-08-2001 919335175047 Indian OPEN SEAT

120107570 42335

MURAM 
VENKATESWA
RA REDDY

M KRISHNA 
REDDY

M UMA 
MAHESWARAMMA EWNO 20-12-2000 919440882439 Indian OPEN SEAT
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300402586 42339 ANKIT JHARIYA ASHOK JHARIYA KESHAR JHARIYA SCNO 10-09-1999 917024925272 Indian OPEN SEAT

390368446 42341 POOJA MEENA
SHREERAM 
MEENA KIRAN DEVI STNO 11-07-1999 919462398691 Indian OPEN SEAT

390346975 42344 NEMICHAND GYANCHAND NARMADA DEVI SCNO 25-10-1999 917891949796 Indian OPEN SEAT

390505786 42345 RIYA KUMARI
RAJENDRA 
CHAUDHARY

PRATIMA KUMARI 
CHAUDHARY BCNO 30-08-1998 919031446920 Indian OPEN SEAT

390512744 42347
ABHILASHA 
YADAV RAJEEV KUMAR SUJATA BCNO 06-08-1999 919602040681 Indian OPEN SEAT

200102382 42349 NEETU NAND KISHORE GAURI DEVI BCNO 19-04-1990 919211655485 Indian OPEN SEAT

280807897 42350
SANGAMITHR
A H S HARIDAS K P SHEEBA K M GNNO 04-04-2000 916235999837 Indian OPEN SEAT

280904020 42353
RAUSHABAN P 
K ABU SUHARA P K BCNO 09-08-1999 919745803179 Indian OPEN SEAT

120512137 42356
PAMARTI 
HARSHENI

PAMARTI 
VENKATESWARLU

BORRA VIJAYA 
NIRMALA BCNO 28-09-2001 918143469999 Indian OPEN SEAT

120105632 42358
MEDAM BALA 
KOTI REDDY

MEDAM KOTI 
REDDY

MEDAM NAGA 
LAKSHMI EWNO 14-06-2001 919866569986 Indian OPEN SEAT

390501930 42364
SHILPA 
CHAUDHARY

RAM NIWAS 
GODARA CHUKESHWAREE DEVI BCNO 22-02-2000 917426066602 Indian OPEN SEAT

460401972 42368
ANINDITA 
BANERJEE

DIPTENDU 
BANERJEE ANITA BANERJEE GNNO 21-12-2000 918670952171 Indian OPEN SEAT

120505735 42372 KOLLI SAHITHA
KOLLI VENKATA 
SRINIVASA RAO

KOLLI VENKATA 
KAMESWARI EWNO 31-12-2000 917396582224 Indian OPEN SEAT

200139899 42375
MOHAMMAD 
ADNAN

MOHAMMAD 
HASNAIN NASEEMA PARVEEN GNNO 12-08-1998 918130203801 Indian OPEN SEAT

420135184 42377

TENNETI 
VENKATA 
PADMAVATI

TENNETI 
JAGANNADHA 
SUDHAKAR TENNETI NAGAMBA GNNO 16-08-2001 918978274877 Indian OPEN SEAT
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160111165 42378
GAGAN 
SINGLA

TWINKLE KUMAR 
SINGLA KIRAN SINGLA EWNO 20-12-2001 917087443270 Indian OPEN SEAT

390361828 42379
VIKASH 
BHAMU

MAHAVEER 
SINGH SAROJ DEVI BCNO 11-11-2000 917073830349 Indian OPEN SEAT

280806720 42380 NANDANA M
RAVEENDRAN M 
K PUSHPALATHA M P SCNO 22-10-2000 918547550200 Indian OPEN SEAT

280302699 42389 ARAVIND SALI SALI N V SHIBY BCNO 31-03-2000 919048309994 Indian OPEN SEAT

200127660 42391
NISCHAYA 
KUMAR BALIRAM SINGH PUNAM SINGH GNNO 03-06-1998 917838322814 Indian OPEN SEAT

411303719 42392 JANANI S SUBRAMANIAN S VIJAYALAKSHMI A GNNO 13-08-2000 919486427923 Indian OPEN SEAT

311113302 42393

KOMAL 
RAMESH 
GAIDHANE RAMESH KALPANA BCNO 03-10-1999 919527764195 Indian OPEN SEAT

390105726 42396 NAKITHA RAJESH KUMAR SUMAN DEVI BCNO 20-03-2000 916377284912 Indian OPEN SEAT

460817294 42398

AVIDIPTO 
BHATTACHARY
A

AMIT 
BHATTACHARYYA

SUBHASREE 
BHATTACHARJEE GNNO 15-11-2000 919433801210 Indian OPEN SEAT

281113183 42401
SULTHANA 
SUMAYYA F FEROOK BEEGUM FASEELA S BCNO 01-02-1998 917034532234 Indian OPEN SEAT

200118623 42403 NOORE SAFA

MD 
QUAMRUZZAMA
N NAUSHABA ANJUM GNNO 08-09-1998 918810474955 Indian OPEN SEAT

281204363 42404
AMRUTHA 
GOKUL GOKULADAS V S BINDU N R BCNO 27-09-1999 919496348533 Indian OPEN SEAT

390327757 42405 PRERNA SINGH AJAI PAL SINGH MAMTA SINGH GNNO 01-08-1998 919950862308 Indian OPEN SEAT

390334308 42406

NARESH 
KUMAR 
MEENA

RAM PRASAD 
MEENA RAMPATI DEVI STNO 15-03-2000 917240515881 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280609762 42407 UMESH M
MANIKANDAN 
NAIR S GIRIJA M EWNO 29-04-1998 916282611956 Indian OPEN SEAT

410401630 42410
DHANUSH 
KIREN S SIVARAJAN K SHANTHI J K BCNO 12-10-1999 919080642114 Indian OPEN SEAT

390318378 42413

NARESH 
SHRIRAM 
NIVAL SHRIRAM NIVAL MANGALA BCNO 28-03-1998 918805971467 Indian OPEN SEAT

270207868 42415
KAREMPUDI 
SHREYA

K V RAMANA 
REDDY PAMURU DIVYA GNNO 31-08-2000 919138611693 Indian OPEN SEAT

230209512 42418
HIMANSHU 
AGRAWAL

ASHOK KUMAR 
AGRAWAL SAROJ GNNO 19-02-1997 919756573760 Indian OPEN SEAT

120104449 42420
DAKA 
ABHINAYA

DAKA SRIRAMI 
REDDY DAKA SUNEETHA EWNO 02-11-2001 919440480028 Indian OPEN SEAT

390301551 42421
NISHANT 
YADAV G P YADAV GEETA YADAV BCNO 16-10-1998 919530400346 Indian OPEN SEAT

230200392 42423 ADITI VATSA
SANJAY KUMAR 
SINGH SMITA SINGH GNNO 21-10-2000 919899427059 Indian OPEN SEAT

390504239 42424 SHRUTI SINGH
SANJEEV SINGH 
BAGHEL SEEMA SINGH GNNO 17-09-2000 919993275892 Indian OPEN SEAT

300304001 42426 STUTI JAIN BHUVENDRA JAIN PRIYANKA JAIN EWNO 26-08-1999 919826677741 Indian OPEN SEAT

360413112 42427
SUBHAM 
KUMAR DEY

HEMANTA 
KUMAR DEY MAMATA DEY GNNO 17-05-2002 919937850938 Indian OPEN SEAT

200122004 42431 ADITI SHARMA
SUNIL DUTT 
SHARMA GEETA SHARMA GNNO 22-08-2000 918800529292 Indian OPEN SEAT

390510564 42436 SONALI RAY
DIPAK KUMAR 
RAY GITANJALI RAY GNNO 23-02-2001

449194370044
91 Indian OPEN SEAT

450101183 42437 SHRUTI PAL AJAY KUMAR PAL SARIKA PAL BCNO 12-05-2000 919997413900 Indian OPEN SEAT

390314764 42440 SACHIN SAIN
PREM CHAND 
SAIN SHEELA DEVI SAIN BCNO 03-09-1998 917300359454 Indian OPEN SEAT
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240103882 42441
VISHAKHA 
NAIK ANIL KUMAR NEELAM KUMARI BCNO 13-04-2000 919816349450 Indian OPEN SEAT

220803527 42442
AASHNI NITIN 
PUROHIT NITIN PUROHIT LATIKA PUROHIT GNNO 26-05-2001 919099208586 Indian OPEN SEAT

120400276 42449
K KIRAN 
KUMAR REDDY

K LAKSHMI 
NARAYANA 
REDDY K BHANU GNNO 03-05-2000 919908321447 Indian OPEN SEAT

160115561 42453 AISHNA SATIJA RAKESH SATIJA RENU SATIJA GNNO 25-06-2000 919501101656 Indian OPEN SEAT

120602185 42455
KORIBILLI 
JAABILI KORIBILLI RAVI

KORIBILLI 
AMARAVATHI BCNO 17-07-2000 919059332156 Indian OPEN SEAT

260310423 42459
KUMARI 
PALLAVI

PANKAJ KUMAR 
JHA RINKU JHA GNNO 14-12-2000 919431948273 Indian OPEN SEAT

300204564 42461

YUVRAJ 
SINGH 
PARMAR GANGA SINGH SUMAN DEVI EWNO 21-12-2000 917378232174 Indian OPEN SEAT

311101728 42462
TANUSHREE 
GAUTAM SANJAY GAUTAM VARSHA GAUTAM BCNO 05-02-2002 919405344491 Indian OPEN SEAT

200131385 42463
MEHUL 
CHOUHAN

SANJAY 
CHOUHAN RACHNA CHOUHAN GNNO 02-05-2000 919871633649 Indian OPEN SEAT

230200275 42468 AJAY KASANA VEERPAL REKHA DEVI BCNO 10-07-2000
346398877834
63 Indian OPEN SEAT

390508737 42469
KM PRIYANKA 
DEVI SANTOSH KUMAR SHAKUNTALA DEVI BCNO 03-05-1995 917007629008 Indian OPEN SEAT

280707715 42470

MOHTHASHIM 
 AHMED 
NAZAR

NAZAR 
ABOOBACKER ARAFATH NAZAR BCNO 07-08-2000 917902816191 Indian OPEN SEAT

280800757 42474 SRUTHI V RAJAN PUSHPA BCNO 21-12-2000 919747845119 Indian OPEN SEAT

390505152 42477 PRERNA MALIK PREM MALIK SANTOSH GNNO 28-06-2000 919813630483 Indian OPEN SEAT
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310909388 42478
KAWALE SAYLI 
CHIMANRAO CHIMANRAO RAJESHREE SCNO 31-03-2001 917350609312 Indian OPEN SEAT

390202416 42480
JAGADEESH 
SAHU HETRAM POPA DEVI BCNO 12-07-1999 918890651664 Indian OPEN SEAT

160114142 42481
NAVNEET 
KUMAR PAWAN KUMAR MADHU BALA STNO 28-09-2000 917018268760 Indian OPEN SEAT

441112625 42483
DIVYANSH 
KUMAR SINGH

SUNIL DUTT 
PARNOL UMA BHARTI SCNO 07-09-2000 919839566792 Indian OPEN SEAT

390336662 42484 KAMAKSHA RAKESH KUMAR MOHINI GNNO 15-02-2000 917240760038 Indian OPEN SEAT

200118645 42485 AARTI SURESH DESWAL MEENA DESWAL GNNO 02-09-2000 918708638935 Indian OPEN SEAT

310300623 42486

TEJAS 
SANTOSH 
MAKODE

SANTOSH 
VITTHALRAO 
MAKODE

ANITA SANTOSH 
MAKODE BCNO 21-04-2001 918208731656 Indian OPEN SEAT

200123201 42487 KRISH SOMVIR BIMLA DEVI BCNO 20-05-2001 918368341455 Indian OPEN SEAT

390345955 42493
DIVYANSHU 
SHERAWAT

RADHEY SHYAM 
SHERAWAT MEENA SHERAWAT SCNO 12-07-2001 919928358292 Indian OPEN SEAT

200131552 42494
AYUSH 
KUKREJA HARISH KUKREJA KUMUD KUKREJA GNNO 28-06-2000 919899611114 Indian OPEN SEAT

300311536 42495 LAKHAN KIRAR RAMSINGH KIRAR PAVILA BAI KIRAR BCNO 12-06-2001 917772089659 Indian OPEN SEAT

390316387 42501
PRATHAM 
PRAKASH

ANJANI KUMAR 
LAL REENA KUMARI GNNO 14-08-2001 919800010996 Indian OPEN SEAT

410106075 42504 ANUSHA B
BASKAR 
NATARAJAN SUHASINI BASKAR GNNO 02-10-2000 919884930402 Indian OPEN SEAT

160102436 42505 KOMAL
RAKESH KUMAR 
GUPTA RASHMI GUPTA GNNO 10-10-1999 919034343012 Indian OPEN SEAT

390339497 42506 NIDHI SHRI RAM ANJU DEVI BCNO 22-10-1997 919462256659 Indian OPEN SEAT

281105965 42510
DEVIKA 
SANKAR SANKAR N GOMATHY R EWNO 27-07-2000 919605075590 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390361133 42513
SHANTANU 
KUMAR BATAR ASHOK KUMAR SANTOSH BATAR BCNO 26-08-2000 919928789096 Indian OPEN SEAT

380300450 42517
PARDEEP 
SINGH KULDEEP SINGH BALWINDER KAUR SCNO 26-10-2000 917380146327 Indian OPEN SEAT

390358523 42521 SIJAL YADAV VIJENDRA YADAV SANTOSH DEVI BCNO 20-07-2000 917690911895 Indian OPEN SEAT
160100157 42522 NEHA ANUP SINGH GEETA RANI BCNO 06-10-2001 919694689301 Indian OPEN SEAT

200142315 42525
HIMANSHU 
YADAV ANAND KUMAR SHARMILA BCNO 31-08-2000 917082790697 Indian OPEN SEAT

390337876 42528 NITISHA JAIN
SUNIL KUMAR 
JAIN MAMTA JAIN EWNO 27-03-2001 919214338247 Indian OPEN SEAT

280103767 42530
ROOPA 
RAJEEV RAJEEV B LEKHA RAJEEV BCNO 05-03-2000 919496155345 Indian OPEN SEAT

230100366 42531 KHUSHBU DIGAMBER LAJWANTI GNNO 10-09-2001 919813292029 Indian OPEN SEAT

200130351 42533
PASHMEEN 
KAUR HARPREET SINGH ARVINDER KAUR GNNO 17-01-2001 919336333711 Indian OPEN SEAT

200140453 42536 NIKHIL VATS AJIT SINGH HARSH VATS EWNO 02-10-2000 919971554202 Indian OPEN SEAT

311013287 42538
GURNOOR 
CHADHA

HARPREET SINGH 
CHADHA

KULREET KAUR 
CHADHA GNNO 26-05-2001 919920773020 Indian OPEN SEAT

460807651 42539 RIA SHAH LATE AJAY SHAH SHITAL SHAH EWNO 25-01-2001 919883935747 Indian OPEN SEAT

280101348 42541
SONA 
MATHEW KUNJUMON LAILAMMA EWNO 08-06-2000 919539142255 Indian OPEN SEAT

280710680 42543

LAANAH 
VAHEED 
KOLLATHODI

VAHEEDUDHEEN 
KOLLATHODI

MUMTHAS 
VAHEEDUDHEEN GNNO 28-11-2001 919946805664 Indian OPEN SEAT

411303264 42546 KAVITHA K KUMARASAMY K MUTHULAKSHMI K BCNO 28-12-2000 918825860069 Indian OPEN SEAT

390505899 42550
MUSKAN 
KESHWANI

YOGESH 
KESHWANI JAHNVI KESHWANI GNNO 26-06-2001 919329750735 Indian OPEN SEAT

440503112 42552
TASLIMA 
KHAN

TAUQUIR 
AHMAD KHAN ALAM ARA GNNO 01-10-2000 918574747433 Indian OPEN SEAT
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300310233 42553
SPARSH 
NAYAK SANJAY NAYAK SANJANA NAYAK GNNO 06-12-2000 919589028631 Indian OPEN SEAT

311012505 42554

GOKHALE 
ISHAN 
SHEKHAR SHEKHAR MEDHA GNNO 19-01-2001 919594317138 Indian OPEN SEAT

270701611 42559 SHRIRAM

K 
SATHYANARAYAN
A BHAT SATHYASHOBHA GNNO 14-08-2001 918197192370 Indian OPEN SEAT

150102735 42560 MD SAQUIB MD REZA NUSRAT PERVEEN BCNO 16-02-2001 916392974502 Indian OPEN SEAT

230205266 42562
GEETANJALI 
KUMARI RAMESH RAY SUNDER KALA BCNO 15-02-2001 919466042043 Indian OPEN SEAT

360601425 42563
SALAGNA 
BEHERA

GANESH KUMAR 
BEHERA AMITA BEHERA BCNO 18-08-2000 919438143083 Indian OPEN SEAT

310400736 42564

RUTUJA 
LAXMAN 
PAWAR LAXMAN PAWAR

LATABAI LAXMAN 
PAWAR BCNO 04-09-2001 917264949174 Indian OPEN SEAT

310905793 42565

JADHAV 
SAKSHI 
SHIVAJI SHIVAJI REKHA STNO 08-06-2000 917498584491 Indian OPEN SEAT

460815476 42567 SRIJON DUTTA
DESH BANDHU 
DUTTA ARUNA DATTA GNNO 30-03-2000 918902375756 Indian OPEN SEAT

200151513 42569 SUNIDHI
SURENDRA PAL 
SINGH NIRMALA GNNO 22-07-2000 918076278741 Indian OPEN SEAT

230201578 42570 PRINCY ABHEY SINGH ANJU DEVI BCNO 18-06-2002 919467139043 Indian OPEN SEAT

140208149 42572
MD SAJIDUR 
RAHMAN

HABIBAR 
RAHMAN

DILRUBA SAIKIA 
RAHMAN GNNO 30-06-2000 919365617594 Indian OPEN SEAT

390303657 42573
DEEPIKA 
CHOUDHARY JHABAR SINGH SANTOSH CHOUDHARY BCNO 26-10-2000 918233688079 Indian OPEN SEAT

441102404 42575
MOHAN 
AGARWAL

KAUSHAL 
AGARWAL PRITI AGARWAL GNNO 22-04-2002 918004930548 Indian OPEN SEAT

390402865 42577
VIJAYSHREE 
MALVIYA P L MALVIYA KANCHAN MALVIYA GNNO 26-05-1998 919413167261 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390507212 42578 GUNJAN GARG
GOVIND PRASAD 
GUPTA MEENA GUPTA EWNO 10-01-2000 919887083435 Indian OPEN SEAT

440106576 42583
NIMISHA 
VARSHNEY

NEERAJ 
VARSHNEY VANDANA VARSHNEY GNNO 06-06-2000 919837246262 Indian OPEN SEAT

390510755 42584 POOJA GUPTA
JAGBANDAN 
GUPTA MANJULA GUPTA GNNO 07-07-1999 919125131960 Indian OPEN SEAT

280401827 42585
ADITHYA 
SUGATH

SUGATHAKUMAR 
KUNNARUVATH AJITHA KANDATHIL BCNO 08-09-2000 918078201942 Indian OPEN SEAT

390343171 42586
AKSHAY 
SHARMA

BRIJ SUNDER 
SHARMA TARUNA SHARMA GNNO 05-11-2000 917877959545 Indian OPEN SEAT

440704914 42588 ADITYA OMAR SANDEEP OMAR RUPALI OMAR GNNO 15-01-2002 918004419960 Indian OPEN SEAT

390338273 42590
SURESH 
YADAV

JAGDISH PRASAD 
YADAV MEVA DEVI BCNO 24-08-1999 918561909185 Indian OPEN SEAT

310412795 42591

KARHALE 
BHARGAV 
ANIL ANIL VARSHA BCNO 07-09-2000 917378975907 Indian OPEN SEAT

440504023 42592

SHAILENDRA 
KUMAR 
CHAUDHARY

RAMBHARAT 
CHAUDHARY GYANMATI DEVI BCNO 18-06-2000 917565834755 Indian OPEN SEAT

280808782 42594

ALTHAF 
AHAMMED R 
M RASHEED P ASHA SHANI M V BCNO 31-01-2001 919496052212 Indian OPEN SEAT

390360539 42596
VISHESH 
KUMAR GOYAL

MUKESH CHAND 
GOYAL GEETA AGRAWAL GNNO 25-12-2000 917426945991 Indian OPEN SEAT

440402489 42600
KRATIKA 
MITTAL NAVEEN MITTAL ALKA MITTAL GNNO 19-03-2000 918860306000 Indian OPEN SEAT
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140208285 42603

PARTHA 
SARATHI 
PURKAYASTHA

DEEPAK 
PURKAYASTHA

TANDRA 
ROYCHOWDHURY 
PURKAYASTHA GNNO 12-06-2002 919957302909 Indian OPEN SEAT

390503345 42604 PRAGATI RANI
RAM BRIKSH 
MANDAL GAURI RANI BCNO 20-01-2000 919784628461 Indian OPEN SEAT

120600346 42605
AMBATI 
YOGITHA

AMBATI 
CHANDRA 
SEKHAR AMBATI SUJATHA BCNO 21-10-2001 919010121175 Indian OPEN SEAT

120403394 42614
BHASKARA 
GOWTHAMI

J C BHASKARA 
NAGA JAYA 
CHANDRA ALURU SARVANI EWNO 06-06-2002 919441554819 Indian OPEN SEAT

420504907 42615
PARNANDHI 
HAMSINI

PARNANDHI 
SIDDESHWARA 
SHARMA PARNANDHI APARNA GNNO 31-08-2000 919440545565 Indian OPEN SEAT

120500901 42619

BETHA 
SANTHI 
MURTHY

BETHA BANGARU 
NAIDU BETHA LAXMI BCNO 15-05-2002 919441606563 Indian OPEN SEAT

360501883 42620
LAXMIPRIYA 
CHAND

PRAMOD 
KISHORE CHAND MITALI CHAND BCNO 18-10-1994 918895762592 Indian OPEN SEAT

420135984 42621 V SAI DURGA
V 
SUBRAHMANYAM V VANA LAKSHMI BCNO 05-10-2000 919848464949 Indian OPEN SEAT

311210729 42622

ALANE 
PRATIKSHA 
KSHIRSAGAR KSHIRSAGAR SHALINI SCNO 25-10-1998 919075584817 Indian OPEN SEAT

311400066 42623 STUTI GUPTA
UMESH KUMAR 
GUPTA SANJEEVANI GUPTA GNNO 08-07-1998 919423373597 Indian OPEN SEAT

390364765 42624
CHARU 
VERMA RAKESH KUMAR BHAGWATI DEVI BCNO 22-01-1999 919636952494 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120608678 42626
CHINTA 
BHAVITHA

CHINTA 
SRINIVASARAO CHINTA PUSHPA EWNO 01-01-2002 917396228319 Indian OPEN SEAT

270223730 42627

NOOR 
MOHAMMED 
SADIQ FAROOQ AHMED SABIHA TABASSUM BCNO 30-07-2001 919945539225 Indian OPEN SEAT

281108601 42629
RAM 
SHANKAR A L ASOKKUMAR S LEKHA V B GNNO 19-03-2000 919895902536 Indian OPEN SEAT

160110594 42632
SAHIL 
SHARMA AKSHAY KUMAR SUNITA SHARMA GNNO 02-05-2000 919671879116 Indian OPEN SEAT

210101981 42635

MANASI 
DASHRATH 
NAKASHE

DASHRATH 
TUKARAM 
NAKASHE

SANGITA DASHRATH 
NAKASHE BCNO 16-08-1999 917447719508 Indian OPEN SEAT

380400209 42636 JIYA KUMARI SUNIL KUMAR PUSHPA DEVI BCNO 18-05-1999 919803550490 Indian OPEN SEAT

420116079 42637
BELLY 
HARISHMA BELLY RAMESH BELLY MAHESHWARI BCNO 25-05-2000 918008089288 Indian OPEN SEAT

280910340 42640 AMEENA M UMMER KOYA M
MARIYUMMA K 
MAMMU BCNO 29-11-2000 919495235162 Indian OPEN SEAT

390323318 42645 ADITI YADAV JITENDER YADAV PRAMILA YADAV BCNO 18-11-1998 919414244184 Indian OPEN SEAT

420120468 42649
MUSKAAN 
AGARWAL

PANKAJ 
AGARWAL SARITA AGARWAL GNNO 29-05-2001 919390013492 Indian OPEN SEAT

440300717 42653 SHOAIB KHAN AZAD KHAN AFROZ KHAN BCNO 01-02-1999 919068603532 Indian OPEN SEAT

390103421 42654
BHAGYASHREE 
 PANCHAL DILIP PANCHAL UJAVALA DEVI BCNO 15-07-1997 919414687086 Indian OPEN SEAT

120611666 42655
GOLLAPALLI 
LIKITHA

GOLLAPALLI 
LAXMAN RAO GOLLAPALLI LALITHA BCNO 05-07-2002 919492422047 Indian OPEN SEAT

420121090 42656

METUKURU 
BHAVANA 
REDDY

METUKURU 
SUDHAKAR 
REDDY METUKURU LAKSHMI GNNO 18-02-2001 919441367321 Indian OPEN SEAT

440807342 42661 DIVYA VERMA
LAKSHMAN 
PRASAD JYOTI SCNO 08-08-2000

108180049210
81 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280710250 42663
ELSA 
OOMMEN

OOMMEN 
THOMAS JUNY CHERIAN GNNO 24-03-2000 918304015679 Indian OPEN SEAT

420101748 42664
DOOLAPALLY 
SHIVANI

DOOLAPALLY 
RAJESHWAR 
CHARY DOOLAPALLY SRIDEVI BCNO 19-10-2000 918688767914 Indian OPEN SEAT

420124848 42666
DHADISHETTI 
SHIVA PRASAD

DHADISHETTI 
SHYAM KUMAR AKULA RATNAMALA BCNO 21-12-2001 919948534048 Indian OPEN SEAT

460805497 42669 MD MURSALIN MD MASED ALI TULI KHATUN BCNO 27-03-1992 919547892785 Indian OPEN SEAT

300403056 42678
TINKAL 
NAMDEO

DEO DUTT 
NAMDEO LAXMI NAMDEO BCNO 17-12-1997 919424973100 Indian OPEN SEAT

160109889 42680 JAI SAGAR KARUN SAGAR MEENAKSHI SAGAR GNNO 01-01-2000 917508018867 Indian OPEN SEAT

270200196 42688
KEERTHANA 
KODUR K R RAVEENDRA SUSHMA K R GNNO 03-08-2001 919448134587 Indian OPEN SEAT

360502011 42692

ADITYA 
NARAYAN 
MISHRA

MANORANJAN 
MISHRA

JYOTSHNARANI 
MISHRA GNNO 07-05-2001 918260319955 Indian OPEN SEAT

390324263 42697
GAURAV 
SHARMA

DAYANAND 
SHARMA MAMTA SHARMA EWNO 14-08-2000 917665408474 Indian OPEN SEAT

300501234 42701 CHELSI GOYAL PANKAJ GOYAL RAKHI GOYAL SCNO 18-04-2000 916263200048 Indian OPEN SEAT

441111243 42703
KARTIKEYA 
SINGH

YUGAL KISHORE 
SINGH REKHA SINGH EWNO 27-06-2000 919451406764 Indian OPEN SEAT

281004383 42704
GOVIND 
JOTHIKUMAR JOTHIKUMAR N GEETHA A GNNO 31-12-1998 919946710557 Indian OPEN SEAT

280810917 42708

MUHAMMED 
AMEEN 
HANEEF AL 
FAROOQI HANEEF MUMTHAZ BCNO 14-03-1999 918592018000 Indian OPEN SEAT

170101960 42712 BHAVANA JAIN
BHUNESHWAR 
LAL JAIN PUSHPLATA JAIN GNNO 12-03-1999 919074840809 Indian OPEN SEAT
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260304834 42714
PRIYANKA 
KUMARI RAJMANI PRASAD RITA DEVI GNNO 07-06-1999 919113442587 Indian OPEN SEAT

360416263 42717
MOUSUMI 
DAS

BIKASH 
CHANDRA DAS SUMITA DAS GNNO 24-06-2000 918598979239 Indian OPEN SEAT

280904072 42722
NEHA 
PARAVATH

KUNHIMOHAMM
ED KUTTY RAJNA BCNO 22-10-1999 919447353405 Indian OPEN SEAT

440810983 42723 NIDA SHEKH SHAKIR ALI NABIUN NISHA GNNO 25-01-1998 917518674275 Indian OPEN SEAT

311003455 42724
U AMITHA 
SHENOY

U 
SHANTHARAMA 
SHENOY SANGEETHA SHENOY GNNO 17-11-1999 917738069142 Indian OPEN SEAT

311001649 42726

SHUBHAM 
DEVENDRAKU
MAR SHUKLA

DEVENDRAKUMA
R SHUKLA VANDANA GNNO 25-12-2000 919768872573 Indian OPEN SEAT

390306368 42729
SUSHANT 
KUMAR

RAJEEV LOCHAN 
YADAV MEERA DEVI BCNO 06-03-2001 917549094352 Indian OPEN SEAT

420301147 42730

VEMULAPALLI 
SAI 
MANIKANTA 
KALYANI

VEMULAPALLI 
NARASIMHA RAO

VEMULAPALLI 
SUJATHA EWNO 05-06-2002 919849659126 Indian OPEN SEAT

390103355 42733 ADITYA YADAV
ASHOK KUMAR 
YADAV PUSHPA YADAV BCNO 21-10-2000 919454634280 Indian OPEN SEAT

220704673 42735 VASOYA KRUTI ASHOKBHAI BHAVNABEN EWNO 22-03-2002 919499724964 Indian OPEN SEAT

390309156 42736
SHREYA 
GUPTA

MR BHUDDHI 
PRAKASH GUPTA

LATE MRS MEETU 
GUPTA EWNO 11-03-2002 919414255752 Indian OPEN SEAT

420107817 42741
GANDHARI 
KIRTHANA

GANDHARI 
PRABHAKAR PV SREEDEVI BCNO 26-04-2000 919441275012 Indian OPEN SEAT

120500681 42742
SHAIK AYESHA 
SULTHANA

SHAIK CHAND 
BASHA

SHAIK MUMTAZ 
BEGUM BCNO 15-05-2002 919704595657 Indian OPEN SEAT
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200122438 42743
KAUSHUMBHA 
 BISWAS NILAY BISWAS MITA BISWAS GNNO 16-02-2000 917566551093 Indian OPEN SEAT

280303737 42744

REMITHA 
RAVEENDRAN 
K K RAVEENDRAN

THANKAMANI 
RAVEENDRAN K BCNO 26-02-2001 919495272809 Indian OPEN SEAT

160116847 42747
ADITYA 
CHAUHAN

RAMESH 
CHAUHAN USHA RANI CHAUHAN SCNO 21-09-2000 919816112956 Indian OPEN SEAT

160108110 42748
BHUMIKA 
KAUSHIK DEV DUTT SEEMA GNNO 05-02-2001 918091084838 Indian OPEN SEAT

280708193 42749
DEVIKA 
SURESH SURESHBABU M SHEEBA K BCNO 04-11-2000 919497769911 Indian OPEN SEAT

420131918 42751

AMBALDHAGE 
RAMADAS 
PREM

AMBALDHAGE 
RAMADAS SAKARAY ARUNA BCNO 15-06-2001 919032181909 Indian OPEN SEAT

320102527 42760
SHAGOLSHEM 
BIKISH SINGH SH SOMA SINGH SH KUNODINI DEVI BCNO 11-03-2001 917005180452 Indian OPEN SEAT

390513377 42761
SHAIFALI 
TIWARI S N TIWARI RENU TIWARI GNNO 28-03-1998 918317068655 Indian OPEN SEAT

420123438 42763

GOPATHI 
RISHITH 
VARMA

GOPATHI 
SRINIVAS GOPATHI SHAILAJA BCNO 26-04-2002 919866598977 Indian OPEN SEAT

270208036 42764 RAKSHITHA K S SRINIVAS K SUMA B M BCNO 04-10-2001 919964408912 Indian OPEN SEAT

300500777 42767
GAURAV 
DWIVEDI

VEER BHADRA 
DWIVEDI SANGEETA DWIVEDI EWNO 19-04-1999 918269810219 Indian OPEN SEAT

380501606 42770 ADITI VIKAS CHANDER ATULA GNNO 20-05-2000 919876197144 Indian OPEN SEAT

390321134 42774 AKANKSHA
MAHIPAL SINGH 
VERMA URMILA VERMA BCNO 20-01-1998 919468781905 Indian OPEN SEAT

120515674 42775
SHAIK 
RIZWANA SHAIK RAJEEM SHAIK HUSSAIN BI BCNO 23-11-2001 919912172888 Indian OPEN SEAT

Page 1516 of 7016



LIST FOR EIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR STRAY VACANCY UG 2019 (OPEN SEAT)
Rollno Rank Name FatherName MotherName CandCat Dob mobileNo Nationality AppliedCounselling

390326466 42778
AKASH 
CHAUHAN

SURENDRA 
KUMAR LAXMI DEVI GNNO 12-05-2000 918171403306 Indian OPEN SEAT

300309703 42780
MAYUR 
PAGARIYA AJAY PAGARIYA SAVITA PAGARIYA BCPH 13-05-2000 916267748414 Indian OPEN SEAT

230201733 42786 AMIT
JOGINDER 
KUMAR RAJ RANI GNNO 26-12-1996 918222900010 Indian OPEN SEAT

390324890 42787
GAGAN 
KUMAR JHA

AMRENDRA 
KUMAR JHA REKHA DEVI EWNO 11-12-1998 917324099530 Indian OPEN SEAT

280402790 42788 DEVIKA K K T VINAYAN K K SHARMILA K K BCNO 26-03-2000 919539340164 Indian OPEN SEAT

200147419 42790 PRERNA GARG SUNIL GARG ANURADHA GARG GNNO 02-12-1999 919810886714 Indian OPEN SEAT

311112125 42791
DIVYANSHU 
PANDIT HIRALAL PANDIT RAJLAXMI PANDIT BCNO 16-11-1998 919039792690 Indian OPEN SEAT

160106691 42793
LAKSHITA 
GURU SANJEEVAN GURU KAVITA RANI BCNO 28-02-2001 919814281532 Indian OPEN SEAT

420123580 42794
GOPALUNI 
HEERA G H PRASAD K SRIDEVI GNNO 24-12-1999 917995266988 Indian OPEN SEAT

390512170 42795 AYUSHI GUPTA
ASHISH KUMAR 
GUPTA ANITA GUPTA EWNO 25-12-2000 917355060272 Indian OPEN SEAT

280808127 42796

ASLAM 
AHMED 
PUNATHIL

PUNATHIL 
AHAMED KIZHAKKAYIL SAFIYA BCNO 12-12-1997 918086959533 Indian OPEN SEAT

450101254 42799
KAJOL 
SAJWAN MAN SINGH PUSHPA GNNO 03-07-1998 917464893008 Indian OPEN SEAT

300300302 42805
RAMSHA 
KHAN SAEED KHAN RESHMA KHAN EWNO 01-01-1999 919826789099 Indian OPEN SEAT

280804690 42806
FATHIMATH 
SHADA K K ABDUL SALAM E K SHAHINA K K BCNO 15-11-1999 917907327416 Indian OPEN SEAT

311124185 42807 ISHIKA PATIL NARESH PATIL ANITA PATIL SCNO 09-10-2000 919511914225 Indian OPEN SEAT
280810363 42808 THEERTHA S SHAJU U SHEEJA P V BCNO 31-01-2000 918606298780 Indian OPEN SEAT

390480155 42809
ANKITA 
PALIWAL RAMESH PAIWAL SUMAN PALIWAL GNNO 24-05-1999 919983311197 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390105533 42813
ANKIT SINGH 
LODHI NARESH VERMA KALPANA VERMA GNNO 27-01-1997 918290449884 Indian OPEN SEAT

390510842 42816 ASHA KUMARI
HARINARAYAN 
MANDAL SARSWATI DEVI BCNO 31-12-1996 917229854817 Indian OPEN SEAT

390507996 42819 ADITI GUPTA
VIJAY KUMAR 
GUPTA PUSHP LATA GUPTA GNNO 22-12-2001 917822970630 Indian OPEN SEAT

311117150 42821
RADHIKA 
NAMDEV DILIP RACHNA BCNO 16-01-2001 919669336414 Indian OPEN SEAT

220802276 42823

PATEL VISHVA 
JIGNESHKUMA
R JIGNESHKUMAR MANISHA EWNO 10-09-2001 919924725881 Indian OPEN SEAT

441109932 42824
ANSHIKA 
YADAV

ARVIND KUMAR 
YADAV INDRAWATI DEVI BCNO 03-07-2000 919140992143 Indian OPEN SEAT

120516074 42825
GINJUPALLI 
BARGAVI

GINJUPALLI 
SRINIVASA RAO GINJUPALLI KAVITHA GNNO 04-04-2001 919490420863 Indian OPEN SEAT

120300422 42827

GODISIPATI 
ASWITHA 
RAYAL

GODISIPATI 
ANKAIAH

GODISIPATI 
RUKMINAMMA EWNO 09-04-2002 919494083679 Indian OPEN SEAT

200127574 42835 RICHA RUHAL NARESH KUMAR SURJEET GNNO 12-11-1999 919813965035 Indian OPEN SEAT

410804157 42836 DILLSHA S
SENTHILKUMAR 
C R SANGEETHA H BCNO 15-09-1999 919486294543 Indian OPEN SEAT

390357688 42837 SITA GURJAR
BHARATA RAM 
GURJAR VIDHYA DEVI BCNO 05-01-1998 919660289592 Indian OPEN SEAT

260305278 42843
SIDHANT 
SHARDA

KAMAL KISHOR 
SHARDA NISHA SHARDA BCNO 13-11-2001 919507172226 Indian OPEN SEAT

310203868 42845

WAGH 
HARSHAL 
PRAKASH

PRAKASH 
RAMRAO WAGH KUMUD BCNO 28-08-2000 918275332255 Indian OPEN SEAT

311205508 42849

BHOSLE 
SANGRAM 
DEEPAKRAO DEEPAKRAO UJWALA GNNO 28-08-1999 919960715848 Indian OPEN SEAT
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410101221 42850
GIRISH 
VARDHAN R RAJAGOPALAN KALAICHELVI BCNO 30-03-2002 919791113344 Indian OPEN SEAT

230201658 42851 NIKITA SUNIL KUMAR MANJEET EWNO 05-06-2000 919588793160 Indian OPEN SEAT
160101662 42853 ANJALI RAJ KUMAR NIRMALA YADAV BCNO 01-03-2002 917056963151 Indian OPEN SEAT

460809028 42854
SARBANI 
KOLEY

ARUN KUMAR 
KOLEY SUJATA KOLEY EWNO 20-01-2000 918436000494 Indian OPEN SEAT

311212949 42855

SHENDE 
YASHVIN 
KESHAO KESHAO USHABAI BCNO 16-04-1998 919403261520 Indian OPEN SEAT

300305064 42861
DAKSHI 
RAWAT

NAGESH KU 
RAWAT KAJAL RAWAT BCNO 24-11-2001 917000651246 Indian OPEN SEAT

410117228 42862 AKASH A ANANDAN V INBAVALLI A BCNO 25-04-2001 919500012669 Indian OPEN SEAT

360504892 42863
ANKITA 
PATTANAYAK

AJAYA KUMAR 
PATTANAYAK

ARCHANA 
PATTANAYAK EWNO 20-09-1999 918457819020 Indian OPEN SEAT

281206735 42864 JOVIS JOSEPH JOSEPH E J JELLY JOSEPH GNNO 30-08-2000 919447276779 Indian OPEN SEAT
220102845 42865 TANU MEHTA MANISH MEHTA SUDHA MEHTA GNNO 04-09-2000 919829400124 Indian OPEN SEAT

280807496 42867
SHAHANA 
SHERIN NAZEER N MUMTHAS BCNO 13-05-2000 917907760395 Indian OPEN SEAT

460602635 42869
AHAMOD BIN 
NUR

LATE NURUL 
ISLAM ARJIA KHATUN EWNO 27-06-1998 918101574273 Indian OPEN SEAT

230102334 42870 DHRUV SAINI LALIT SAINI KAMLESH SAINI BCNO 29-11-2000 919810401246 Indian OPEN SEAT

440506552 42873
FARMEENA 
SHAFAQ FARRUKH QAMAR SAMEENA NAZAR BCNO 02-07-2000 917071487204 Indian OPEN SEAT

440904815 42874
DHRUV 
AGARWAL AJAY AGARWAL ADITI AGARAWAL GNNO 22-06-2000 918755003462 Indian OPEN SEAT

280201853 42877 TIYA JOHNSON JOHNSON V P RENY JOHNSON EWNO 15-04-1999 919747555124 Indian OPEN SEAT

441114503 42878
RAKESH 
SINGH VERMA

DHIRENDRA 
SINGH VERMA PREMSHEELA DEVI BCNO 30-01-1998 918957537984 Indian OPEN SEAT
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150209963 42880 SUSHAMA RAJ
RAMJEE PRASAD 
SINGH LALMUNI DEVI BCNO 16-10-1995 919661196869 Indian OPEN SEAT

280908343 42882 ARYA V AJITH AJITHAN N VINODINI P K BCNO 17-12-2000 919495710483 Indian OPEN SEAT

200155274 42883
RASHMI 
KUMARI DINESH KUMAR PUSHPA RANI BCNO 05-03-1999 919560963351 Indian OPEN SEAT

311511871 42886

ANURADHA 
DHANAJI 
GHADAGE DHANAJI PUSHPA GNNO 22-03-2000 917620881019 Indian OPEN SEAT

230100209 42889
ANUSHKA 
GUPTA VIKAS GUPTA MAMTA GUPTA GNNO 05-12-1999 919873751503 Indian OPEN SEAT

360409464 42890
SANSKAR 
PANIGRAHI

SANGRAM 
KESARI 
PANIGRAHI

DIPTI PRAVA 
MAHAPATRA GNNO 01-02-2002 918763294340 Indian OPEN SEAT

440904537 42891
HARSHITA 
KAPASIA JITENDRA KUMAR SUMAN BCNO 25-10-1999 919410470939 Indian OPEN SEAT

420115825 42893
BOMMIREDDY 
AKHILA B BALREDDY B RADHA GNNO 12-05-1999 919154778379 Indian OPEN SEAT

270500944 42896
CHANDAN 
KUMAR

RAM TAHAL 
MAHTO KARMI DEVI GNNO 31-12-2001 919844908073 Indian OPEN SEAT

170302011 42897
GULAM 
KAUSER KHAN

GULAM 
MOHMMAD 
KHAN ANISA BEGAM KHAN GNNO 12-02-1996 916265286537 Indian OPEN SEAT

390313944 42898
YASHIKA 
MANGAL

HARISH 
CHANDRA 
MANGAL ARCHANA AGARWAL GNNO 14-07-2000 918560908460 Indian OPEN SEAT

270218514 42899 ROHAN D P DINESH R P DEEPA D BCNO 22-07-2000 919164399981 Indian OPEN SEAT

200146966 42901
SRISHTI 
SAUMYA T P N SINGH VANDANA SINGH GNNO 05-03-2000 919013557797 Indian OPEN SEAT

311005840 42903

MRUNMAYEE 
MANGESH 
MHADESHWA
R

MANGESH 
DATTATRAY 
MHADESHWAR

MUGDHA MANGESH 
MHADESHWAR GNNO 03-01-2002 919594945512 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420114282 42908
BORRA BABY 
ANUSHA BORRA ANJAIAH BORRA VASANTHA SCNO 06-06-2001 919182627048 Indian OPEN SEAT

280301281 42911
IRFANA 
SHIRIN K T

MUHAMMED 
THASLIM JASMIN BCNO 02-08-2000 919037979151 Indian OPEN SEAT

440904849 42912 EESHA GOEL RAJAN GOEL SANGEETA GOEL GNNO 29-09-2000 919927029570 Indian OPEN SEAT

150231210 42913 MUSKAN
MUKESH KUMAR 
THAKUR SOBHA DEVI BCNO 31-10-2001 918638572654 Indian OPEN SEAT

200101719 42915 RICHA
DAYA KANT 
MISHRA VIBHA MISHRA EWNO 25-03-1999 918920109671 Indian OPEN SEAT

221000483 42916
BHAGTANI 
BHAVISHA

BHAGTANI 
FULCHAND BHAGTANI LEENA EWNO 07-09-2000 919428381996 Indian OPEN SEAT

460101435 42917 ISITA BISWAS

KARTIK 
CHANDRA 
BISWAS PURABI BISWAS GNNO 21-01-1999 917431005802 Indian OPEN SEAT

150229027 42918
SHRAVAN 
KUMAR

VISHNUDEO 
BHAGAT SUNITA DEVI EWNO 24-04-2000 918766354184 Indian OPEN SEAT

230206033 42919
PRIYANSHU 
DHINGRA

SUNIL KUMAR 
DHINGRA KAMLESH DHINGRA EWNO 08-10-1999 919958497013 Indian OPEN SEAT

281203871 42927 RAANIA

ABDURAHIM 
THATTARA 
KUNNATH

SUNEERA ABDURAHIM 
VAKKETHIL BCNO 05-02-1999 919656219697 Indian OPEN SEAT

410104853 42929 SANJANA S G SWAMINATHAN
RAJALAKSHMI 
SWAMINATHAN GNNO 26-07-2001 919841037840 Indian OPEN SEAT

280603392 42930
PARVATHY 
BOSE

B SUBHASH 
CHANDRA BOSE ASWATHY P GNNO 15-06-2000 919447891436 Indian OPEN SEAT

390513098 42932
PRERNA 
NOTNANI DINESH NOTNANI VINITA NOTNANI GNNO 16-04-2000 916395170599 Indian OPEN SEAT

441001861 42935 TANYA VERMA
RAJENDRA SINGH 
VERMA MANSI VERMA BCNO 15-10-2000 917388294999 Indian OPEN SEAT

220701797 42936
PRIYANSHI 
ZALA KULDIPSINH ZALA ANJANABA K ZALA GNNO 15-05-2000 919727784692 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420117587 42938

MANDA 
VAMSHI 
KRISHNA 
REDDY

MANDA 
SRINIVAS REDDY MANDA LAXMI EWNO 18-12-1999 919133220237 Indian OPEN SEAT

281207091 42940
ANJALI 
SIVADAS A V SIVADASAN A V USHA K BCNO 09-05-2000 919744733218 Indian OPEN SEAT

411304191 42941 APARNA S
SANKARALINGAM 
 N KALAISELVI S GNNO 28-07-1999 919842182213 Indian OPEN SEAT

390343178 42949 ADITI GOVIND SINGH SUNITA SINGH STNO 21-11-2001 919928161166 Indian OPEN SEAT
390361445 42954 AYUSHI ISHWAR CHAND LAXMI DEVI GNNO 10-11-2000 918690740044 Indian OPEN SEAT

170303277 42959
KHUSHI 
GOVINDANI

MANOJ KUMAR 
GOVINDANI BHAVNA GOVINDANI EWNO 29-11-2000 919165393293 Indian OPEN SEAT

150206430 42961
UTKARSH 
SAMIR

MUKESHWAR 
PRASAD BABY NAMRATA BCNO 13-01-1996 917654210807 Indian OPEN SEAT

390326635 42963
SAURABH 
KUMAR

RAVINDRA 
KUMAR PRATIMA DEVI EWNO 06-10-2001 917378286605 Indian OPEN SEAT

390511419 42964 RASHI SINHA
SATISH KUMAR 
SINHA RASHMI SINHA GNNO 30-03-2000 919928023397 Indian OPEN SEAT

440207681 42965

PRASHANT 
KUMAR 
KESARWANI

RAJENDRA 
PRASAD 
KESARWANI MEENA DEVI EWNO 10-04-1996 917355080194 Indian OPEN SEAT

390515661 42966 POOJA YADAV GIRRAJ PRASAD BIRMATI DEVI BCNO 28-12-1999 918107703018 Indian OPEN SEAT

200111253 42968 JATIN SHUKLA
PAWAN KUMAR 
SHUKLA SUDHA SHUKLA GNNO 07-08-1998 918700536591 Indian OPEN SEAT

390359702 42969
VIPIN KUMAR 
SHARMA

SANTA RAM 
SHARMA GUDDI DEVI GNNO 04-09-1996

623494606470
50 Indian OPEN SEAT

280704840 42974 AKHIL M K MOHANKUMAR G JAYA K PANICKER GNNO 16-04-1999 918606319489 Indian OPEN SEAT
280816668 42977 NIHARIKA P S PRAKASAN P K T SHEEJA BCNO 30-10-1998 919995938966 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390312739 42979 KRITIKA
CHHAJU RAM 
YADAV TANUJA YADAV GNNO 21-06-2002 919460866101 Indian OPEN SEAT

460200170 42981 ADRIJA DAS
TAPAN KUMAR 
DAS SHELLEY DAS GNNO 15-05-2000 919434732798 Indian OPEN SEAT

140102743 42983
KRITIKA 
PANDEY

GULAB CHANDRA 
PANDEY KIRAN PANDEY GNNO 18-02-1999 917002624235 Indian OPEN SEAT

280805801 42986 ARJUN P M RAMESAN P M LIJI E P BCNO 16-11-1999 919400071078 Indian OPEN SEAT

220701968 42987

LAVISH 
DEEPAK 
MURJANI

DEEPAK 
MOHANLAL 
MURJANI

HEENA DEEPAK 
MURJANI GNNO 24-04-2001 919328056757 Indian OPEN SEAT

311118672 42992

HEENA 
ISHWAR 
BUCCHE ISHWAR PRANITA BCNO 01-11-1999 917030098766 Indian OPEN SEAT

280603434 42994

AARON 
VARGHESE 
RONNI RONNI VARGHESE

BINI SUSAN K 
MATHEW GNNO 01-07-2000 919446182884 Indian OPEN SEAT

310201676 42996 SANAT JOSHI SANDEEP JOSHI NISHA JOSHI GNNO 26-08-2000 918483921799 Indian OPEN SEAT

200109516 42997
POONAM 
KUMARI MANOJ KUMAR BANDITA BCNO 09-03-2001 919711260509 Indian OPEN SEAT

450202268 42998
SAYYADA 
SABA

SHAFIQUE 
AHMED SHABANA BCNO 08-05-1999 919634261130 Indian OPEN SEAT

390336109 42999 SUNIL MEENA SITARAM MEENA ANITA MEENA STNO 06-07-2001 919829417657 Indian OPEN SEAT

120603664 43000

ANUPOJU 
SHANMUKHA 
SATYA 
VENKATA 
AKHIL

ANUPOJU 
VARAHA 
NARASIMHA RAO

ANUPOJU SATYA 
SRIDEVI BCNO 01-04-1999 919581876143 Indian OPEN SEAT

390362621 43004
NISTHA 
CHOUDHARY

SUMER SINGH 
CHOUDHARY SUNITA CHOUDHARY BCNO 26-09-2002 917014691409 Indian OPEN SEAT
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460817668 43005
ROUNEEL 
SARKAR DILIP SARKAR PAMPA SARKAR SCNO 06-08-2000 917980206628 Indian OPEN SEAT

440804045 43011
RICHA 
MAURYA

MANOJ KUMAR 
MAURYA POONAM MAURYA BCNO 26-07-1997 918604134877 Indian OPEN SEAT

280700714 43013
SHAHANA 
SHAJAHAN SHAJAHAN SHEEJA SHAJI BCNO 30-05-2000 919048543586 Indian OPEN SEAT

311019631 43017
JAHNAVI 
SATISH IYER SATISH IYER LATA IYER GNNO 22-09-2001 917738144786 Indian OPEN SEAT

200101192 43020 SEJAL PANDEY
SANJAY KUMAR 
PANDEY INDU PANDEY EWNO 18-06-2000 918800737265 Indian OPEN SEAT

160104264 43021
AKSHAY 
KUMAR RAJU RAM SEEMA BCNO 09-05-2000

651670180965
16 Indian OPEN SEAT

281207068 43022 ANET V P V A POULOSE BEENA POULOSE GNNO 07-07-1999 918301966311 Indian OPEN SEAT

240100850 43023 AKSHIT RANA ARUN RANA ARUNA RANA GNNO 16-11-2001 919805232705 Indian OPEN SEAT

450300033 43024
SIMRAN 
KAMBOJ

NORTU SINGH 
KAMBOJ POONAM KAMBOJ BCNO 18-09-2002 919411079470 Indian OPEN SEAT

200113446 43027
ANSHIKA 
CHITTORIA KESHAV KUMAR BRIJESH SINGH SCNO 12-06-2001 919810564985 Indian OPEN SEAT

280901143 43031 DHRISHYA K SREEDHARAN PREETHA P GNNO 22-12-2000
009190613205
90 Indian OPEN SEAT

280201014 43035 ATHULYA T H
HARUNKUMAR T 
P THULASI BCNO 07-05-2000 916282109644 Indian OPEN SEAT

460802267 43036
ATAULLAH 
BISWAS LT ABDUS SATTAR AKHTARI BEGUM BCNO 03-01-1997 918335008386 Indian OPEN SEAT

270201631 43038
AISHWARYA 
KULKARNI

RAGHAVENDRA 
RAO SUMA GNNO 14-03-2001 919916073939 Indian OPEN SEAT

390500008 43040
ASHMITA 
ABHAY ABHAY KUMAR PUNITA BCNO 05-12-2000 919955991601 Indian OPEN SEAT

390502006 43041
SWETA 
KHATUA

SARADA CHARAN 
KHATUA MOUSUMI KHATUA SCNO 23-10-2000 919024157738 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270244442 43044
SUDHARSHAN 
S SRINIVAS N SUKANYA A STNO 13-09-2000 919535449490 Indian OPEN SEAT

311806928 43049
SHINJINI 
PATRA

RABINDRANATH 
PATRA TANIMA R PATRA GNNO 10-03-2000 919987112599 Indian OPEN SEAT

150221148 43053
TANISHA 
SACHAN PANKAJ SACHAN NEETU SACHAN BCNO 14-02-2001 919934333867 Indian OPEN SEAT

280910858 43054 NAHILA C ABBAS C NAJMUNNEESSA P BCNO 08-11-1999 918086273101 Indian OPEN SEAT

311703457 43055
ARNAV SHIBA 
PADHI

SHIBA PRASAD 
PADHI MAMATA PADHI GNNO 25-12-2000 919420806695 Indian OPEN SEAT

411208269 43056
ASHVANTHIDH
AA S J JAYARAMAN S JAYANTHI B GNNO 19-07-2001 919486709907 Indian OPEN SEAT

280804563 43058
HASBINA 
AMNA V K HAMZA V K NAJIMOL P P BCNO 17-04-2000 918111842274 Indian OPEN SEAT

281004176 43060 NIVEDITA M

CHITTADY 
CHENTHAMARAK
ANNAN METHIL MEERA GNNO 11-07-2001 919496235757 Indian OPEN SEAT

390319005 43062
DEEPAK 
KUMAR BHANWAR LAL SANTRA DEVI BCNO 21-12-1998 919660920612 Indian OPEN SEAT

390101758 43064
ANSHUMAN 
ARORA MANISH ARORA KALPANA ARORA GNNO 18-09-2001 919630301213 Indian OPEN SEAT

390513156 43067 AVNI JAIN
LALIT KUMAR 
JAIN BEENA JAIN GNNO 26-10-2001 919414175231 Indian OPEN SEAT

260102406 43070

SATYA 
PRABHA 
KUMARI SHIV NATH ROY SONI ROY BCNO 08-09-1998 919431540218 Indian OPEN SEAT

280706787 43072
SREELAKSHMI 
B BINOY SREEREKHA BCNO 28-06-2000 918289948011 Indian OPEN SEAT

200132945 43083 MOKITA
MOHINDER 
SINGH BIMLA GNNO 06-12-2001 917703856489 Indian OPEN SEAT

200155976 43084
SURAJ ANAND 
SAHANI S P SAHANI REETA SAHANI GNNO 10-04-1997 917073894744 Indian OPEN SEAT

Page 1525 of 7016



LIST FOR EIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR STRAY VACANCY UG 2019 (OPEN SEAT)
Rollno Rank Name FatherName MotherName CandCat Dob mobileNo Nationality AppliedCounselling

270244000 43085 KAVYASHREE S
H 
SHIVASHANKARA N SUDHA BCNO 15-08-2001 918453563679 Indian OPEN SEAT

170203478 43086 AARYA DIXIT
ASHWINI KUMAR 
DIXIT MANJU DIXIT GNNO 29-09-2000 917587402001 Indian OPEN SEAT

390313585 43087
ABHINAV 
KUMAR ABHILAKH SINGH VINITA PAL BCNO 20-06-2002 919520354830 Indian OPEN SEAT

160116207 43092
ANVI 
MAHAJAN

SANJAY 
MAHAJAN SONIA MAHAJAN GNNO 29-10-2000 919478658250 Indian OPEN SEAT

281100209 43097
GOURI 
LEKSHMI SURESH KUMAR R LAKSHMI L GNNO 04-06-2000 919539437936 Indian OPEN SEAT

200137653 43105 ABHISHIKHA
RAJ KUMAR 
SHARMA BINDU SHARMA EWNO 15-11-2000 919899827950 Indian OPEN SEAT

460700794 43107 SHREYA NEOGI RAJESH NEOGI TANDRABATI NEOGI GNNO 15-03-2002 919933953209 Indian OPEN SEAT

440815152 43110
AKSHAT 
KESARWANI

AJAY KUMAR 
KESARWANI BABITA KESARWANI GNNO 16-08-2000 919648871100 Indian OPEN SEAT

460809991 43115
MD YAYED UR 
RAHAMAN

MD MAJIBAR 
RAHAMAN SAHARA BANU BCNO 19-12-1999 917029307839 Indian OPEN SEAT

440102092 43117
SAUMYA 
SINGH

SHIV SHANKAR 
LAL RAJ KUMARI BCNO 08-07-2001 919411989734 Indian OPEN SEAT

160116473 43120
DOLISHA 
BANSAL PARVEEN KUMAR PREETI BANSAL GNNO 02-01-2002 919896846057 Indian OPEN SEAT

390505734 43121 HARSHITA
DEVENDER 
SINGAL SEEMA SINGAL EWNO 30-01-1999 918619720377 Indian OPEN SEAT

380203133 43123
BHUPESH 
GARG YASHPAUL SUNITA GNNO 01-11-2000 919417157341 Indian OPEN SEAT

390340265 43125
VIKASH 
KUMAWAT

GEEGA RAM 
KUMAWAT HEERA DEVI BCNO 02-02-2000 919694806881 Indian OPEN SEAT

380500679 43126 JASMINE KAUR NAVDEEP SINGH JASPREET KAUR GNNO 29-08-2001 918146544004 Indian OPEN SEAT
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300406982 43127
KARTIK 
PARASHAR ATUL PARASHAR KIRTI PARASHAR GNNO 01-01-1999 918718075765 Indian OPEN SEAT

441003585 43129
PRAVNEET 
KAUR INDERPAL SINGH GAGANDEEP KAUR GNNO 25-11-2001 918447747437 Indian OPEN SEAT

440601413 43130
MEGHAL 
AGRAWAL

MANISH KUMAR 
AGARWAL NEETU AGRAWAL GNNO 05-08-2001 919794831231 Indian OPEN SEAT

160100908 43131 KIRTI HARVINDER SOMA BCNO 01-10-1999
227681681822
76 Indian OPEN SEAT

311405686 43132
BHAGYASHREE 
 SODAGI

SHRIMANT 
SODAGI SUNANDA SODAGI EWNO 30-04-2001 919372939626 Indian OPEN SEAT

410109503 43134
B M KOKILA 
NARAYANI

K N 
BALAMURUGAN B NAGAM GNNO 21-11-2001 919566098361 Indian OPEN SEAT

311108759 43138

SAMARTHYA 
SANJAY 
DONGRE SANJAY DONGRE GOURI DONGRE BCNO 29-07-2000 919890338285 Indian OPEN SEAT

280700239 43141

ARCHANA 
JAYASHANKER 
NAIR

BHASKER 
JAYASHANKER ASHA JAYASHANKER GNNO 26-09-2001 919947667407 Indian OPEN SEAT

260306991 43146
MANISH 
KUMAR

NAWNIT KUMAR 
MEHTA SUNAINA DEVI BCNO 15-01-2001 917070126411 Indian OPEN SEAT

390338018 43147 URJOT SINGH TRILOK SINGH MANMEET KAUR EWNO 01-12-2001 919982125232 Indian OPEN SEAT

441109533 43151 RUPAL YADAV
RAKESH KUMAR 
YADAV MANJU YADAV BCNO 30-10-1998 917317819040 Indian OPEN SEAT

150204090 43152 RISHABH RAJEEV KUMAR SANGEETA DEVI BCNO 19-09-1998 919711404805 Indian OPEN SEAT

160107701 43154
HARSHITA 
GULATI PRINCE POOJA EWNO 01-01-2002 919896413373 Indian OPEN SEAT

311522682 43155
ARVIND 
KUMAR SAROJ RAJARAM PREMA DEVI SCNO 14-02-2002 918318631360 Indian OPEN SEAT

390319010 43156 ALOK TIWARI
TRIVENI PRASAD 
TIWARI MADHURI TIWARI GNNO 29-09-2002 919521516389 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390511426 43157
LUBHANSHI 
DHAKAR

KANHAIYA LAL 
DHAKAR SUGANA DHAKAR BCNO 25-09-1998 917597869297 Indian OPEN SEAT

390350826 43158
FARHAN 
AHMAD MUJIBUL HASAN NAZMA BEGAM GNNO 19-07-1999 919807582483 Indian OPEN SEAT

220101696 43159 KAJAL RAI
DHARMENDRA 
KUMAR RAI NEELAM RAI GNNO 26-09-2000 919828768543 Indian OPEN SEAT

170304214 43164 SHIVANGI KAR RADHAKANT KAR VINITA KAR GNNO 28-07-2000 918107966427 Indian OPEN SEAT

300402274 43170
PRATHAM 
DIXIT

VIRENDRA 
PRASAD DIXIT SEEMA DIXIT GNNO 25-11-2001 919893457822 Indian OPEN SEAT

200158889 43171
RAYEES 
KAUSAR

MD 
MUSTAQUEEM 
MANSURI SHAHNAZ BEGUM BCNO 17-12-1999 919460874754 Indian OPEN SEAT

460814365 43176
APRATIM 
BASAK

KAMALENDU 
BASAK SONALI BASAK GNNO 06-04-2000 916291176112 Indian OPEN SEAT

200103345 43180
VISHAL 
KUMAR RAKESH PRASAD BASMATI DEVI SCNO 15-12-2001 917618877824 Indian OPEN SEAT

280807964 43182 ARJUN P PRAKASAN C K BINDU M P BCNO 10-02-2001 919946751535 Indian OPEN SEAT

411407127 43187
SANJAY 
KUMAR M

MALAR MANNAN 
R KALAVATHI P BCNO 19-05-2001 919941896778 Indian OPEN SEAT

440104434 43190
VIKAS 
AGRAWAL

MANOJ 
AGRAWAL MADHURI AGRAWAL GNNO 14-07-1999 919927833779 Indian OPEN SEAT

281201201 43191
MUHAMMAD 
SINAN T

NISAMUDDEEN T 
A BABITHA K H BCNO 01-06-2001 919207670146 Indian OPEN SEAT

200136290 43192
SAUMYA 
MISHRA

MANI KANT 
MISHRA RANJU MISHRA GNNO 16-09-2001 919818590909 Indian OPEN SEAT

420127085 43195
THATIKONDA 
SHARATH

THATIKONDA 
VENKANNA THATIKONDA YAMUNA BCNO 20-07-2000 917386067855 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311805387 43196

GIRASE 
BHAGYASHREE 
 
CHANDRASHE
KHAR

CHANDRASHEKHA
R GIRASE PRATIBHA BCNO 07-09-2000 919960653917 Indian OPEN SEAT

120105589 43197

NAYUNI 
YOGANANDA 
AKHILESH

NAYUNI 
AMARENDRA 
KUMAR GURRALA VANISREE GNNO 11-05-2002 919441653550 Indian OPEN SEAT

410106456 43200 KUMARAVEL S SANKAR M KALA S BCNO 01-04-2001 917358204615 Indian OPEN SEAT

120502362 43203

NANDYALA 
LEELADHAR 
REDDY

N SREENIVASA 
REDDY N DASTAGIRAMMA GNNO 14-06-2000 919573963375 Indian OPEN SEAT

360414034 43206
ARPITA 
SHARMA

PATITAPABAN 
NATH SHARMA

KADAMBINI NATH 
SHARMA GNNO 06-05-2000 917077484488 Indian OPEN SEAT

220100780 43207
MAMTA 
KUMARI

SANJAY KUMAR 
SINHA MEENTA DEVI BCNO 21-12-1998 917981722607 Indian OPEN SEAT

320101388 43213

LONGJAM 
ROBINSON 
SINGH L NABA SINGH L SANAJAOBI DEVI BCNO 26-02-1998 919862233090 Indian OPEN SEAT

120506169 43214
MUDIVETI 
VINITHA SREE

MUDIVETI 
CHINNA 
REDDEPPA PETA NAGA LAKSHMI BCNO 25-06-2002 919989665832 Indian OPEN SEAT

420503210 43216
RAVULA 
RUCHITHA

RAVULA 
DEVENDAR RAVULA KAVITHA BCNO 02-08-2000 919849266660 Indian OPEN SEAT

440812802 43221 AYUSH RAI SUJIT KUMAR RAI NIGAM RAI BCNO 11-07-1998 918175003899 Indian OPEN SEAT

311803421 43223
SWETHA 
PASUPATHI

PASUPATHI 
MUTHUKUMARA
N

SHANTHI 
PALANIAPPAN GNNO 26-05-2001 918369955093 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420503658 43226
MAKALA 
MEGHANA

MAKALA 
VENKATASATEESH MAKALA UMADEVI BCNO 29-08-2001 919441001708 Indian OPEN SEAT

390102491 43227 VAIBHAV MANOJ MISHRA POONAM MISHRA GNNO 16-10-1999 917779835436 Indian OPEN SEAT

120205403 43228
KURUVA 
SHIRISHA

KURUVA 
LAKSHMANNA KURUVA LAKSHMI DEVI BCNO 22-08-2002 919441055070 Indian OPEN SEAT

120505129 43230

SATYASREE 
SARVANI 
GORINTLA

SRINIVASA 
SARMA GORINTLA SRIVANI G GNNO 11-07-2001 919010029649 Indian OPEN SEAT

420109910 43233 GOLI SHREYA
GOLI ASHOK 
KUMAR GOLI LATHA BCNO 05-06-2001 919052290669 Indian OPEN SEAT

120604200 43238
CHANDU 
PAVANI

CHANDU 
SRINIVASA RAO CHANDU HEMALATHA EWNO 01-04-2002 917981853871 Indian OPEN SEAT

420301033 43240
GANNERLA 
SHIVANI

GANNERLA 
VENKATA RAMA 
RAO

GANNERLA SANDHYA 
RANI BCNO 12-04-1999 919542498783 Indian OPEN SEAT

420135243 43245
CHILUKURI 
MEENA

CHILIKURI 
SRINIVASULU CHILUKURI GEETHA BCNO 01-03-2000 919441463743 Indian OPEN SEAT

410606259 43250 SAKTHIVEL S SINNA ILANGAN P SUMATHI N BCNO 29-07-2000 916382009554 Indian OPEN SEAT

120303152 43251 GALI SOWMYA
GALI 
GANGADHAR RAO DASARI DEENAMMA SCNO 16-02-2001 919440100316 Indian OPEN SEAT

420503373 43252
MACHARLA 
AMULYA MACHARLA RAVI MACHARLA RAMADEVI BCNO 30-08-2001 919912976819 Indian OPEN SEAT

420134719 43254
GANDLA 
DHANUNJAY

GANDLA 
SAYANNA GANDLA PREMALATHA BCNO 05-05-2000 919963862977 Indian OPEN SEAT

300107471 43255
LOKENDRA 
AGRAWAL

PRAMOD 
AGRAWAL SUSHEELA AGRAWAL GNNO 24-07-1999 919098544314 Indian OPEN SEAT

311403203 43257
ADITYA 
NAMBIAR

PRAKASAN 
GANAPATI BEENA PRAKASAN GNNO 01-06-2001 919820758854 Indian OPEN SEAT
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200141385 43260 SHREYA
SHIVJI 
CHAUDHARI ARCHNA CHAUDHARI BCNO 22-10-2000 919968487196 Indian OPEN SEAT

311111212 43261

AYUSHI 
GUNVANTA 
POHANE

GUNVANTA 
POHANE KUNDA POHANE BCNO 23-09-2000 918806975366 Indian OPEN SEAT

360414049 43273
SIPALI 
PRADHAN

KHAGESWAR 
PRADHAN

NIHARA KANTI 
PRADHAN GNNO 07-02-2001 918116837819 Indian OPEN SEAT

390354474 43275
SAURABH 
MANGAL

KAILASH CHAND 
GUPTA ASHA DEVI GNNO 15-04-2000 918290180783 Indian OPEN SEAT

311800743 43278 SIRAJ KHAN
MUSTAQEEM 
KHAN NOORONISHA KHAN EWNO 28-10-1999 917798591856 Indian OPEN SEAT

120515202 43279
BIJJA 
MANISHA

BIJJA MADAN 
GOPAL

BIJJA VENKATA 
SUBBAMMA BCNO 27-03-2002 918008479513 Indian OPEN SEAT

440902512 43282

SHUBHAM 
CHANDRAVAN
SHI

MAHESH 
CHANDRAVANSHI MAMTA SHASTRI BCNO 01-04-2000 918791149836 Indian OPEN SEAT

460900995 43283 DEVIKA RAI
BAL BAHADUR 
RAI RAMKIT LEPCHA BCNO 20-02-2000 918942079217 Indian OPEN SEAT

280404861 43287

ASHLY 
SUBHASH 
CHANDRAN

SUBASH 
CHANDRAN REETHA SUBASH K BCNO 12-11-2000 919947468696 Indian OPEN SEAT

260201097 43288
ABHISHEK 
KUMAR

ASHOK KUMAR 
GUPTA RAKHI KUMARI BCNO 24-11-1998 919939382818 Indian OPEN SEAT

160113790 43292 DIYA ARVIND BINDLISH NEENA RANI GNNO 22-12-2001 919896687659 Indian OPEN SEAT

120509974 43294 S SAI JHANSI

S 
RAMACHANDRAI
AH B JAYAMMA SCNO 11-04-2001 919492767945 Indian OPEN SEAT

390312925 43296 VIKAS KUMAR
SURESH KUMAR 
SUMAN GEETA SUMAN BCNO 05-01-1999

974662001476
17 Indian OPEN SEAT

260200282 43297 ERAM ZEBA
MD MURTAZA 
JAMAL GHAZALA NASREEN BCNO 06-08-2001 916205562320 Indian OPEN SEAT
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320102195 43300

GAGARIN 
LAIRENLAKPA
M

LAIRENLAKPAM 
SHAMUNGOU 
SINGH L O PRIYOSHAKHI DEVI BCNO 13-03-1999 917005146100 Indian OPEN SEAT

311280053 43303

SAIMA IFFAT 
SALIM 
AHMED KHAN

SALIM AHMED 
KHAN RIZWANA BEGUM GNNO 14-01-2001 919890348439 Indian OPEN SEAT

311501657 43309

SABALE 
ANAND 
SUDAM SUDAM MANISHA BCNO 20-05-2001 919423391485 Indian OPEN SEAT

311200701 43310

NIRANKARI 
VISHAL 
SATYAPAL SATYAPAL SONAM GNNO 22-08-2000 919689447500 Indian OPEN SEAT

300318207 43319
PRAGYA 
AGRAWAL

MANOJ 
AGRAWAL SARITA EWNO 29-10-1998 919827286373 Indian OPEN SEAT

460600079 43321
SAMSAD 
AHMED HAZRAT ALI AKTARA NARGIS BCNO 02-09-1997 917797575327 Indian OPEN SEAT

450204259 43322
PRIYANSHU 
AGRAWAL A K AGRAWAL ANITA AGRAWAL GNNO 31-12-1999 917217763431 Indian OPEN SEAT

390361516 43326
DEEPAK 
KUMAR VIKRAM SINGH MUNESH DEVI BCNO 05-06-1998 919782642097 Indian OPEN SEAT

281208345 43327
DIYA JOSEPH 
ERINJERY JOSEPH ERINJERY RISY JOHN EWNO 23-10-2000 919847446966 Indian OPEN SEAT

200128557 43329 KARAN KHAN CHAND RAMWATI BCNO 03-02-2000 918588054607 Indian OPEN SEAT

460900932 43333
MD AZHAR 
REZA MD ZAHIRUDDIN AHMADI BEGUM BCNO 03-09-1995 918949530679 Indian OPEN SEAT

280706942 43334
MIDHUN 
SATHEES

SATHEES KUMAR 
K G RETHI K P EWNO 13-04-1998 917025632365 Indian OPEN SEAT

311008350 43336
SAGAR 
DIGANT DOSHI

DIGANT 
CHANDULAL 
DOSHI

BAGESHRI DIGANT 
DOSHI GNNO 21-07-2000 918082783775 Indian OPEN SEAT

Page 1532 of 7016



LIST FOR EIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR STRAY VACANCY UG 2019 (OPEN SEAT)
Rollno Rank Name FatherName MotherName CandCat Dob mobileNo Nationality AppliedCounselling

280304531 43340 ANITHA BABU BABU SHAIJA BCNO 01-01-1999 918943880349 Indian OPEN SEAT

440802943 43342
SANSKRITI 
SHARMA SHIVESH SHARMA POONAM SHARMA GNNO 15-08-2000 919452520777 Indian OPEN SEAT

460901233 43343 ISHITA DAS GOPAL DAS RINKU DAS SCNO 27-01-2001 919002049812 Indian OPEN SEAT

311018609 43344
REEYA JAYESH 
MALANKER

JAYESH 
MALANKER

DHARMISHTHA 
MALANKER GNNO 24-11-2000 918828460374 Indian OPEN SEAT

311502613 43346
RUTUJA VIJAY 
GAVALI

VIJAY MURLIDAR 
GAVALI VAISHALI VIJAY GAVALI GNNO 06-09-2000 919167514799 Indian OPEN SEAT

120516388 43348

VARADA 
RAVEENA 
LAKSHMI

VARADA VEERA 
BHOGA 
VASANTHA 
RAYALU

VARADA NAGA SRI 
DEVI GNNO 27-07-2001 919948008155 Indian OPEN SEAT

281107162 43352 PRATIBHA D R
RADHAKRISHNAN 
NAIR R S DEEPAKRISHNAN GNNO 26-02-2000 919495678336 Indian OPEN SEAT

311511490 43354 SIMRAN VYAS SUMEET PREETI GNNO 14-10-1998 919049398903 Indian OPEN SEAT

230203438 43356
SANJEEV 
KUMAR JILE SINGH DEVWATI DEVI BCNO 13-04-1996 919050541240 Indian OPEN SEAT

280605370 43359
HAROUN A 
JAFAR JAFAR A PRIYA RASHEED BCNO 28-03-2000

506194479050
61 Indian OPEN SEAT

390505864 43360 TRIPTI TYAGI RAHUL DEV TYAGI MEERA TYAGI GNNO 15-09-1999 919521609471 Indian OPEN SEAT

390345770 43361 KOMAL YADAV
MAHAVIR 
PRASAD YADAV POONAM YADAV BCNO 29-04-2000 919461070613 Indian OPEN SEAT

380500588 43366 BHUMIKA SANJEEV KUMAR KAMLESH RANI GNNO 02-08-2001 919466597198 Indian OPEN SEAT

120501590 43370

AVULA 
BHANUSH 
CHANDRA

AVULA 
RAMACHANDRA

GALI VIJAYA 
REDDAMMA BCNO 15-02-2002 919989141140 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390359863 43371 SONA DEVI SURESH KUMAR SUDESH DEVI EWNO 05-03-2000 919992610692 Indian OPEN SEAT

281204111 43372

LAMYA 
SHAUKATH 
KOROTH

SHAUKATH ALI 
KOROTH RAZIYA AHAMMU BCNO 14-10-1999 919961462621 Indian OPEN SEAT

120300330 43377
MEDARAMETL
A MONIKA

MEDARAMETLA 
MALLIKARJUNA

MEDARAMETLA 
VASANTHA EWNO 15-04-2000 919908311831 Indian OPEN SEAT

311505592 43382 PRIYA KUMARI SUDAMA SINGH RAMSATI DEVI BCNO 29-09-1999 917507933973 Indian OPEN SEAT
150211177 43385 STUTI PRIYA RAJEEV RANJAN JYOTI RANJAN GNNO 08-07-1999 919430681876 Indian OPEN SEAT

390322297 43387 NIHAL KUMAR
PRAKASH KUMAR 
THAKUR KIRAN THAKUR GNNO 15-01-1999 917070659191 Indian OPEN SEAT

200116715 43388
KASSHISH 
KATHURIA

PAWAN 
KATHURIA KALPANA KATHURIA GNNO 15-02-2000 918743008898 Indian OPEN SEAT

420101944 43393
ARELLA 
PREETHI

ARELLA 
VEERAMALLAIAH ARELLA VASAVI BCNO 13-08-2001 919989132657 Indian OPEN SEAT

300301778 43396
ALKA 
MUCHHALA KAMALCHAND MAYA BCNO 04-05-2001 917692830731 Indian OPEN SEAT

160112249 43397 ARYAN DHIR PANKAJ DHIR NANDITA DHIR GNNO 14-11-2001 918950112123 Indian OPEN SEAT
390364221 43399 SIDDH JAIN ABHAY JAIN SARITA JAIN EWNO 31-12-2000 917426849907 Indian OPEN SEAT

410208331 43401
SELVISAMYUK
THA D DHANDAPANI KANAGAMANI BCNO 03-05-2001 919715552535 Indian OPEN SEAT

380501597 43402
VANSHIKA 
BANSAL

MOHAN LAL 
BANSAL SUNITA BANSAL GNNO 07-10-2001 919988077498 Indian OPEN SEAT

310805238 43405
PATIL PRITAM 
MOHAN MOHAN UJJWALA GNNO 13-11-2000 919028837659 Indian OPEN SEAT

410608267 43407 RENUKASRI P
PADMANATHAN 
N KOTHAIANDAL A BCNO 24-08-2001 919750777456 Indian OPEN SEAT

120303804 43410

PULUKOLLU 
SAI 
BHAVISHYA

P CHENCHU 
GOPAL V SWARNA LAKSHMI GNNO 09-06-2001 919490682228 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390317760 43411
PRIYANKA 
GOYAL

BRAJESH KUMAR 
GOYAL

ANJANA KUMARI 
GOYAL EWNO 07-01-2000 919602760476 Indian OPEN SEAT

390333190 43412 MAYA SHISHPAL GUDDI DEVI BCNO 29-07-2000 917688988589 Indian OPEN SEAT

120204287 43414

PEDDIREDDYG
ARI HANISHA 
REDDY

PEDDIREDDYGARI 
SREENIVASA 
REDDY

PEDDIREDDYGARI 
KAVITHA EWNO 04-06-1999 919494629292 Indian OPEN SEAT

360702051 43417
AKANKSHYA 
PATTNAIK

SIDDHARTHA 
PATTNAIK ANITA PATTNAIK GNNO 15-10-2001 919437738919 Indian OPEN SEAT

390367919 43422

MANISH 
KUMAR 
DARIYA MOHAN LAL PREM DEVI SCNO 20-08-2000 919829487149 Indian OPEN SEAT

120511773 43423

GOURI 
VASUDEVA 
REDDY

GOURI KRISHNA 
REDDY

GOURI 
VENKATESWRAMMA EWNO 18-06-2000 918309513096 Indian OPEN SEAT

120204409 43426

SOMA 
NAVEEN 
KUMAR SOMA SEKHAR SOMA SAROJA BCNO 18-06-2001 917660088231 Indian OPEN SEAT

220900207 43432

RITU 
PRANGYA 
JENA

SUSANT KUMAR 
JENA RENUBALA JENA GNNO 31-01-2000 919664143183 Indian OPEN SEAT

120513571 43441
GAJULAPALLI 
KEERTHANA

GAJULAPALLI 
MANOHAR REDDY

GAJULAPALLI 
SARASWATHI EWNO 21-08-2001 919642503852 Indian OPEN SEAT

410110982 43443 DINESH C CHAKARAPANI PS MUTHUSELVI C BCNO 04-07-2000 919840360504 Indian OPEN SEAT

120609051 43446

LALITH 
SADGUN 
PALLELA SREENU PALLELA SARASWATHI PALLELA BCNO 07-09-2001 917036098613 Indian OPEN SEAT

281110294 43449 AKHILA P LAL
PRASANNALAL B 
R ANJALI K G SCNO 07-08-2000 919645091059 Indian OPEN SEAT
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200151527 43451
AISHANI 
DOGRA ANUJ DOGRA MONIKA DOGRA GNNO 27-04-2001 919810866631 Indian OPEN SEAT

311403899 43452

MALAY 
RAKESH 
THAMKE

RAKESH MARUTI 
THAMKE

PRATIMA RAKESH 
THAMKE SCNO 06-09-2001 919987424128 Indian OPEN SEAT

360401312 43455
ABINASH 
NAYAK

ABHAYA CHARAN 
NAYAK MAMATA BARAL GNNO 09-03-2002 919556460078 Indian OPEN SEAT

200111670 43458
KULDEEP 
YADAV VISHWANATH BINDU DEVI BCNO 21-02-1998 918700075289 Indian OPEN SEAT

440100163 43460
MANISH 
KUSHWAH

DALVEER SINGH 
KUSHWAH MAMTESH KUSHWAH BCNO 20-01-2000 919675078922 Indian OPEN SEAT

280609466 43461 AYSHA S ANILUDEEN A SHAMLA A BCNO 21-12-1999 919388926874 Indian OPEN SEAT

410113451 43466
SANGHAMITR
A BEHERA

CHITTARANJAN 
BEHERA HARAPRIYA BEHERA GNNO 22-06-2001 919445417627 Indian OPEN SEAT

390319390 43472
ASHUTOSH 
SHARMA RAM KRISHNA BABITA KUMARI GNNO 27-03-1999 918306496679 Indian OPEN SEAT

320103714 43474

NAOREM 
GUNADHOR 
SINGH

N IBOMCHA 
SINGH N MADHUMUKHI DEVI SCNO 10-03-1997 917005107050 Indian OPEN SEAT

170305339 43475 ABHAY SINGH
RAJ KUMAR 
SINGH URMILA SINGH GNNO 04-08-2000 918103448912 Indian OPEN SEAT

281103023 43477 AMALU ANIL ANIL KS BINDU CS BCNO 03-06-2000 919447750262 Indian OPEN SEAT

300104523 43478

DAHIKAR 
SANDIP 
SUKLAL SUKLAL DAHIKAR URMILA DAHIKAR BCNO 17-12-1998 918806102515 Indian OPEN SEAT

280301776 43480
ANN MARIA J 
A

JUSTINE RONALD 
A J BIJI JUSTINE BCNO 14-11-2000 919447037324 Indian OPEN SEAT

230203654 43482 AKSHITA
ASHOK KUMAR 
DESWAL ASHA DESWAL GNNO 30-05-2000 919968287372 Indian OPEN SEAT

160107051 43486
INAYAT KAUR 
SODHI

SUKHINDERPAL 
SINGH SODHI NAVPREET KAUR GNNO 26-01-2000 919914333044 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311118911 43487

RUBY 
FIROZKHAN 
PATHAN

FIROZKHAN 
PATHAN PARVIN PATHAN GNNO 27-12-2000 917249672712 Indian OPEN SEAT

380500085 43488 CHHAVI
CHANDER 
PARKASH VANDANA GNNO 30-04-2000 919478036563 Indian OPEN SEAT

390507001 43492
RUCHITA 
DHAGE

MANOJ KUMAR 
DHAGE NITA DHAGE GNNO 05-03-2000 918109312197 Indian OPEN SEAT

460817133 43494
SAMRIDDHI 
DAS BABLU DAS JAYASHREE DAS GNNO 31-10-2001 919804781973 Indian OPEN SEAT

420138825 43500
PYLA SAI 
VISHAL PYLA BABU RAO PYLA KAMALAVATHI BCNO 14-09-2000 919866599016 Indian OPEN SEAT

281104061 43506
SARWAJITH S 
JEENO SELVISTER T C JEENA G ROSE BCNO 01-12-1999 919496750061 Indian OPEN SEAT

280611195 43509 S AMINA
SHOUKATH 
KUNJU HIDAYATH BCNO 23-09-1998 919495163233 Indian OPEN SEAT

230101584 43513
SNEHA 
TANWAR

VIJENDER SINGH 
TANWAR PREETI TANWAR EWNO 11-11-2000 918287801191 Indian OPEN SEAT

311305500 43515 ANSHU RAJ VIMAL KUMAR PUNAM SINGH BCNO 05-03-2001 918928468844 Indian OPEN SEAT

390366272 43518 AYUSHI GUPTA
RAKESH KUMAR 
GUPTA ANITA GUPTA EWNO 30-03-2000 919602210447 Indian OPEN SEAT

441002665 43519
RAUNAK 
BHARDWAJ

RAJEEV MOHAN 
BHARDWAJ SHASHI PRABHA GNNO 11-11-2000 919411134068 Indian OPEN SEAT

120506378 43524
ADUSUMALLI 
SAI HEMANTH

ADUSUMALLI 
PRABHAKAR RAO

PONNAGANTI 
GAYATHRI GNNO 08-08-2002 919440211659 Indian OPEN SEAT

390205397 43525
VIJENDRA 
KUMAR ELWA

SATYA NARAIN 
ELWA SONA DEVI BCNO 07-09-1996 919413743654 Indian OPEN SEAT

300501198 43527
NAMAN 
PORWAL DILIP PORWAL NAMITA PORWAL GNNO 08-08-2000 919783180248 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390326681 43528
PRAHLAD 
KUMAR

RAM NARAYAN 
MAHASETH SAVITA DEVI BCNO 05-09-1995 919782744277 Indian OPEN SEAT

160106674 43529 ADITI SHARMA
DEVENDER 
SHARMA HEMLATA SHARMA GNNO 06-03-2001 919418117057 Indian OPEN SEAT

280701501 43531
JEFFY ANN 
PHILIP SHIGI PHILIP BINCY KOSHY GNNO 09-05-2000 919446421173 Indian OPEN SEAT

311108300 43537

BHAVE 
SAURABH 
PARESHWAR

PARESHWAR 
BHAVE PUSHPA BHAVE BCNO 05-10-2000 917756883501 Indian OPEN SEAT

390102219 43542
TUSHAR 
VIJAYVARGIYA

VINOD KUMAR 
VIJAYVARGIYA VANITA VIJAYVARGIYA GNNO 15-12-1999 919828718808 Indian OPEN SEAT

280802618 43543
MUHAMMED 
NIKIL FAISAL FAISAL K M SHAMEERA BCNO 28-12-1999 917591919751 Indian OPEN SEAT

270707514 43547
SAKSHI V 
SHETTY VIJAY SHETTY SUMITHRA SHETTY V BCNO 17-10-2001 919480505940 Indian OPEN SEAT

120601213 43549
BAMMIDI 
SOWMYA

BAMMIDI RANGA 
RAO BAMMIDI ARUNA BCNO 25-08-2001 919704600702 Indian OPEN SEAT

120200199 43550
NANDINENI 
SAI HARINI

NANDINENI 
SATYANARAYANA NANDINENI SUNANDA GNNO 09-05-2001 918187849942 Indian OPEN SEAT

390335808 43551
ANJALI 
KUMARI SURESH KUMAR PREM DEVI SCNO 20-08-2000 919649718794 Indian OPEN SEAT

280106564 43552 HYFA NUJOOM
NUJOOMUDEEN 
O SAIRA N S BCNO 13-01-2000 919947460600 Indian OPEN SEAT

280305821 43554
RESHA 
RASHEED K S RASHEED SEENATH BCNO 14-12-1998 917902580901 Indian OPEN SEAT

390516305 43558 TUBA FATIMA NISAR AHMED NUSRAT JAHAN BCNO 12-02-1996 918949410040 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120511762 43564

SREEYAPURED
DY GOPINATH 
REDDY

SREEYAPUREDDY 
BALA 
NARASIMHA 
REDDY

SREEYAPUREDDY 
LAKSHMI DEVI EWNO 22-02-2001 919177372161 Indian OPEN SEAT

460400708 43569 SOHEL RAZZAK ABDUL REZZAK JAHANARA KHANDKAR GNNO 17-12-1999 919474705015 Indian OPEN SEAT

280102300 43570
AKHITHA 
RAJESH RAJESH T LEKHA RAJESH BCNO 23-09-2000 919400878167 Indian OPEN SEAT

380501660 43572 SONALI JINDAL
PAWAN KUMAR 
JINDAL KOMAL JINDAL EWNO 29-09-2000 919056534390 Indian OPEN SEAT

311006199 43575
SHAH DHVANI 
VIMESH VIMESH YOGITA EWNO 12-05-2001 919082789151 Indian OPEN SEAT

460809920 43584
SASWATA 
CHANDA

SWAPAN KUMAR 
CHANDA BHARATI CHANDA GNNO 12-10-1999 919748758405 Indian OPEN SEAT

300305100 43586
RADHIKA 
BANG

NANDKISHORE 
BANG JYOTI BANG EWNO 16-09-2000 919165948155 Indian OPEN SEAT

160100843 43588
KENDRA 
CHIKERSAL AMIT CHIKERSAL SAPNA CHIKERSAL EWNO 22-10-2000 919878833443 Indian OPEN SEAT

311402059 43594
DIMPLE 
YADAV SUNIL YADAV PAVITRA YADAV BCNO 25-02-2002 919372956191 Indian OPEN SEAT

281104043 43597 NAVAMI AJITH AJITH KUMAR T PREETHA V R GNNO 07-10-2000 919447450637 Indian OPEN SEAT

460803255 43599
SNIGDHA 
MITRA SANJAY MITRA RUMA MITRA GNNO 16-07-2001 919836867573 Indian OPEN SEAT

140211233 43600

YAMBEM 
ASHAKUMAR 
SINGH

YAMBEM AMUBA 
SINGH Y O BORNI DEVI BCNO 01-01-1998 917628804184 Indian OPEN SEAT

281108321 43606 SANDRA S SURESH KUMAR S SHEEJA C GNNO 11-06-1999 919567512730 Indian OPEN SEAT
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281114610 43608
DIVYA K 
DONSTON DONSTON K KAMALA RANI D BCNO 27-10-1999 916282284705 Indian OPEN SEAT

311806114 43615

SANGWAI 
SHRIRANG 
SHRIPAD

SHRIPAD 
SANGWAI SHRUTI SANGWAI GNNO 19-05-2001 919082681791 Indian OPEN SEAT

260309733 43618
SUMAN 
KUMARI

SURENDRA 
KUMAR SNEHLATA DEVI BCNO 27-04-1994 918825374868 Indian OPEN SEAT

460806884 43619
BISWARAAJ 
ROY BIDHAN ROY PAPRI ROY GNNO 10-12-1999 919547573631 Indian OPEN SEAT

460100616 43620 SAYAN GHOSH
KAUSHIK RANJAN 
GHOSH MITHU GHOSH BCNO 18-09-1999 916290502845 Indian OPEN SEAT

310600371 43621
JOSHI DHRUV 
ATUL ATUL LATA GNNO 04-01-2001 919527489214 Indian OPEN SEAT

200132277 43623 ANKIT KUMAR
SATYENDRA 
KUMAR VEENA DEVI BCNO 28-02-2000 919610985823 Indian OPEN SEAT

120106909 43624

KILARU 
KEERTHI 
LEKHA

KILARU 
NAGESWARA RAO

KILARU SEETHA SREE 
CHOWDHARY GNNO 19-10-2000 919142222777 Indian OPEN SEAT

280901942 43627 NASMIYA P P ASSAINAR P P ABIDHA BCNO 06-05-2000 917025732859 Indian OPEN SEAT
440702702 43628 NIDHI PAL RAMESH PAL KALAWATI PAL BCNO 20-02-2001 917355718537 Indian OPEN SEAT
150226610 43629 PRAGYA NAVIN KISHORE LALITA GNNO 02-01-2001 917739312507 Indian OPEN SEAT

150226463 43634 SHILPA SINGH ASHOK SINGH SUSHMA SINGH EWNO 05-12-2001 918210113628 Indian OPEN SEAT

280405645 43637
NAVANEETH C 
N C N LATHEESH JASEENA V BCNO 20-08-2000 919496380444 Indian OPEN SEAT

270234328 43645 JAYANTH V VENKATESH R SHAILAJA H L BCNO 20-09-1999 918618826040 Indian OPEN SEAT

120509836 43648

GAJJALA 
VISHNU 
VARDHAN 
REDDY

GAJJALA VASU 
DEVA REDDY GAJJALA SUMA GNNO 21-08-1999 919739919233 Indian OPEN SEAT
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460804853 43651
RAUNAQ 
CHAKRABORTY

JOYDEEP 
CHAKRABORTY

AMRITA 
CHAKRABORTY GNNO 30-07-2001 918777377284 Indian OPEN SEAT

390348770 43653 NUTAN ATHE TEJRAM ATHE NIRMALA ATHE BCNO 24-07-1999 917566916196 Indian OPEN SEAT

281108218 43655
LITTLE 
DARLING PRAKASHAN K P SEETHAMONY P V GNNO 12-09-2000 919895103593 Indian OPEN SEAT

170106208 43656
LAXMIPRIYA 
DAS SUSHIL KUMAR SOUDAMINI BCNO 14-09-1995 918120010079 Indian OPEN SEAT

120502874 43659
THIRUMALAPA
RAPU VISHNU

THIRUMALAPARA
PU SRINIVASA 
RAO

THIRUMALAPARAPU 
ANANTHA KUMARI BCNO 15-07-2000 919703168743 Indian OPEN SEAT

311505356 43660 JIDNYASA JAIN JITENDRA JAIN HARSHA JAIN GNNO 01-11-2001 918329882250 Indian OPEN SEAT
160116000 43661 NAVNEET RAM KUMAR MANOJ KUMARI GNNO 19-09-2000 919313565886 Indian OPEN SEAT
200114321 43663 YAGYAS ASHOK KUMAR REKHA YADAV BCNO 10-11-2000 919810155672 Indian OPEN SEAT

390306519 43665

VANSH 
PRATEEK 
GODARA

INDERJEET 
GODARA VIJAY LAXMI GODARA GNNO 10-06-2002 919116657777 Indian OPEN SEAT

441003888 43673
NAMIT 
VARSHNEY

SANJEEV KUMAR 
VARSHNEY ANJU VARSHNEY GNNO 30-10-2000 918433119866 Indian OPEN SEAT

390365970 43675
TAUHID 
RANGREJ MOHD RAJAQ MADEENA BEGAM BCNO 27-07-2000 919549983561 Indian OPEN SEAT

390314730 43677

GAGAN 
MOHAN 
CHHABRA

GURUCHARAN 
SINGH CHHABRA JYOTI CHHABRA EWNO 26-08-1999 917987184608 Indian OPEN SEAT

410603407 43679 NIKITHA P M S PANDI P SUBATHI BCNO 23-06-2002 919443161224 Indian OPEN SEAT

460817776 43682

AHANA 
CHATTOPADH
YAY

ATISKUMAR 
CHATTOPADHYAY

SARBORI 
CHATTOPADHYAY GNNO 01-04-2001 918981021022 Indian OPEN SEAT

390329007 43683 NAVIN MEENA PRAHLAD MEENA SURJA BAI MEENA STNO 07-07-1999 918426827498 Indian OPEN SEAT
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160100241 43685
SUKHJOT 
SHARMA KULWANT RAM PARVINDER KAUR GNNO 04-12-2000 917009885374 Indian OPEN SEAT

440824021 43686 KARAN SINGH BALVEER SINGH SUSHMA DEVI BCNO 24-10-2002 919452328212 Indian OPEN SEAT

160100775 43687
AKANSHI 
MUDGAL SUNIL MUDGAL SAROJ SHARMA GNNO 23-02-2001 919876725230 Indian OPEN SEAT

281003917 43691
ROSE MARIYA 
T B BIJU T J JOBY K Y GNNO 28-03-2000 919061769747 Indian OPEN SEAT

120512411 43693

BANDARU 
BHAVYA 
HARIKA

B VENKATESULU 
CHETTY B HEMALATHA BCNO 13-11-2000 919440907040 Indian OPEN SEAT

420200526 43694

MUSKU 
HARSHITHA 
REDDY

MUSKU AJAY 
KUMAR REDDY

VOOKANTI VENKATA 
MANGA GNNO 24-03-2002 919908116111 Indian OPEN SEAT

280400043 43695
AMAL 
DHANESH

A DHANESH 
KUMAR EM SMITHA BCNO 23-09-1999 919895209387 Indian OPEN SEAT

270707839 43696
APOORVA 
BHAT GOVINDARAJ K NAYANA BHAT GNNO 25-08-2000 918762914520 Indian OPEN SEAT

380500722 43697
YOGESH 
KUMAR OM PARKASH SHARMILA EWNO 09-12-1999 919466741516 Indian OPEN SEAT

311503404 43699
RIDDHI 
BHALLA PANKAJ BHALLA UPASANA BHALLA GNNO 25-08-2001 919764008182 Indian OPEN SEAT

150218857 43705 RITI KUMARI
RAMPRAVESH 
PRASAD RINKU DEVI STNO 15-05-2001 918210003761 Indian OPEN SEAT

411001592 43706 CATHERINE M MOHAN BAPU T DELPHINE ROSE T GNNO 13-03-2002 919843733891 Indian OPEN SEAT

300319258 43707
PRABHAT 
KUMAR SAHU

RAM SUCHIT 
SAHU NIRMALA DEVI BCNO 17-12-1996 918875973298 Indian OPEN SEAT

390516677 43708
YAMINI 
GAUTAM

MUKUT BIHARI 
GAUTAM REKHA GAUTAM GNNO 26-03-2000 919461182268 Indian OPEN SEAT
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281201476 43710 ATHIRA BENNY
ELUVATHINGAL 
MATHEW BENNY SUJI JOSEPH GNNO 16-06-2001

009175109475
04 Indian OPEN SEAT

280803739 43711
REEMAN 
SHABNAM

ABDUSSAMAD 
ELIYANGODU RASEENA SAMAD BCNO 27-07-1999 919072735735 Indian OPEN SEAT

200107444 43714
VISHAL 
SHARMA

VISHNU SAGAR 
SHARMA NELIMA SHARMA GNNO 26-12-2000 919891102271 Indian OPEN SEAT

300305065 43716
JUHI 
RAHMATKAR

MAHESH KUMAR 
RAHMATKAR KIRAN RAHMATKAR GNNO 17-06-2000 919424327092 Indian OPEN SEAT

280802097 43718
FATHIMA 
THASNEEM

ABDUL MAJEED 
VADAKKAYIL

SHAREENA KAYALA 
MOOLAKKAL BCNO 16-03-2001 917902393154 Indian OPEN SEAT

410119268 43719
HARITHA 
KRISHNAN S KRISHNAN RAMYA KRISHNAN GNNO 16-12-2000 919840148661 Indian OPEN SEAT

460800913 43720 TUBA KHALID KHALID IRFAN SHABANA PARVEEN BCNO 07-12-1998 918240706829 Indian OPEN SEAT

460807930 43721 RITADEEP PATI
MANAS KUMAR 
PATI JHINUK PATI GNNO 21-10-2000 919434517239 Indian OPEN SEAT

230203958 43722
VAIBHAV 
YADAV PARVEEN SANTOSH BCNO 19-01-2002 918930517559 Indian OPEN SEAT

411003070 43725
B 
MAADHAVAN

S 
BALASUBRAMANI
AN T S SUBBULAKSHMI BCNO 25-09-2000 919443405213 Indian OPEN SEAT

200102135 43726 DIYA DEVGAN
SATYA KAM 
DEVGAN SUMAN DEVGAN GNNO 08-04-2000 919212708183 Indian OPEN SEAT

390328525 43727 ATUL SHARMA
PREM CHAND 
SHARMA RAGINI SHARMA GNNO 01-01-2002 918529477047 Indian OPEN SEAT

230208834 43729 SURAJ JAG MAHENDER KRISHNA EWNO 28-06-2002 919588715328 Indian OPEN SEAT

280810467 43732
HANA M 
YAHYA YAHIYA M M FAZILA YAHIYA K BCNO 13-12-1999 918139082101 Indian OPEN SEAT

310702442 43736

MOHAMMED 
HASNAIN 
SHAIKH

SHAIKH MOHD 
SHAKIL SHAGUFTA JABEEN BCNO 28-11-1998 917089086923 Indian OPEN SEAT
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300401990 43738
RAJUL 
AGRAWAL

VISHNU 
AGRAWAL ALKA AGRAWAL GNNO 12-12-1999 918319246482 Indian OPEN SEAT

390508253 43739
POOJA 
PATIDAR JAMNA LAL KANTA BAI BCNO 26-02-2001 919407112135 Indian OPEN SEAT

410800584 43742 ABISHEK T THANGARAJU S KALPANA M BCNO 17-09-2001 919944800099 Indian OPEN SEAT

120512404 43744
MANNETI 
LIKHITHA

MANNETI LINGA 
REDDY

MANNETI 
VASUNDHARA DEVI EWNO 31-05-2002 919441500659 Indian OPEN SEAT

390330190 43745
MADHUSUDA
N SHARMA

PRADEEP KUMAR 
SHARMA INDRA SHARMA GNNO 11-12-2001 919929636977 Indian OPEN SEAT

380400685 43746
ANMOLPREET 
KAUR

BHUPINDER 
SINGH MANJEET KAUR GNNO 08-06-2001 919216588876 Indian OPEN SEAT

390331671 43749 LOVESHIKHA MAHIPAL SINGH SUBHITA DEVI BCNO 06-08-1999 916376765618 Indian OPEN SEAT

420400097 43750
DONTHA 
CHAITHRA

DONTHA 
VENKATESHWARL
U DONTHA SHAILAJA BCNO 07-06-2002 919885662229 Indian OPEN SEAT

390311944 43751 NAVJOT KAUR JAGJEET SINGH KIRANDEEP KAUR BCNO 16-06-2000 918094099025 Indian OPEN SEAT
460810590 43755 ROMIK BOSE KALYAN BOSE SONALI BOSE GNNO 08-04-2001 918697560302 Indian OPEN SEAT

200123327 43756
VANSHIKA 
SHARMA

KULBHUSHAN 
SHARMA

SARVESHWARI 
SHARMA BCNO 29-09-1999 918750806177 Indian OPEN SEAT

160111218 43761
ABHIMANYU 
CHAUHAN

PARVEEN 
CHAUHAN SANTOSH GNNO 07-07-2000 917082312334 Indian OPEN SEAT

390306874 43763
SUMIT 
CHOUDHARY

LAL CHAND 
KULHARI MANBHAR DEVI BCNO 31-07-1999 918233492845 Indian OPEN SEAT

270505306 43764
HARISH 
BORBAN

RAMKISHOR 
BORBAN DWARKA DEVI BCNO 12-02-2001 918310111471 Indian OPEN SEAT

460804852 43767
SAYAN 
BANERJEE

SHASHANKA 
BANERJEE SOMA BANERJEE EWNO 19-08-2000 919163795476 Indian OPEN SEAT

150212991 43768
ISHAN 
SATYAM SUNIL TIWARI BABY PRABHA GNNO 15-03-2000 919145822704 Indian OPEN SEAT
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460603165 43769 AGNIVA MAITY
MANOJ KUMAR 
MAITY CHHAYA RANI MAITY EWNO 02-04-2001 919433121262 Indian OPEN SEAT

281110666 43770 HARISH S K SURENDERAN V KALAKUMARI J BCNO 02-07-2000 919633114092 Indian OPEN SEAT

420127394 43774

PRANATHI 
REDDY 
ZILLELLA

RAVINDER 
ZILLELLA KRISHNA VENI ZILLELLA GNNO 27-12-2001 919849915485 Indian OPEN SEAT

120503073 43777
PRIYADARSHIN
I PATTAPU

NARASIMHARAO 
PATTAPU

KANAKA DURGA 
PATTAPU EWNO 20-12-2000 916305429745 Indian OPEN SEAT

280708499 43779
ATHULYA T 
GOPI GOPIDHARAN T K DAINA KUMARI N K BCNO 02-07-1999 919400210253 Indian OPEN SEAT

311310274 43783

BAGGA 
DISHNEET 
KAUR 
BALVINDER 
SINGH

BALVINDER 
SINGH BAGGA MANJIT KAUR GNNO 21-10-2000 917620888940 Indian OPEN SEAT

120205011 43789 B MD OWAISE B DADAMIAH C AZRA BEGUM BCNO 27-06-2001 919441336072 Indian OPEN SEAT

120302419 43790 GADI ROHITH
GADI 
SRINIVASULU GADI MADHAVI SCNO 18-10-2001 919966211990 Indian OPEN SEAT

270580434 43794
VAISHNAVI 
GOURA

MANJUNATH 
GOURA PREMANANDA GNNO 04-08-2000 919448225496 Indian OPEN SEAT

390332942 43795
DEEPENDRA 
SINGH

NAROTTAM 
SINGH CHANDRA KALA DEVI BCNO 20-05-2002 918094866257 Indian OPEN SEAT

120406890 43796 L JAHNAVI E LAKSHMAIAH D LAKSHMI SCNO 03-08-2001 919491520877 Indian OPEN SEAT

120506071 43799

BUDUMURU 
SARASWATHI 
PRASEEDA

BUDUMURU 
GOVINDA RAO

TAMMINAINA 
AMARAVANI BCNO 12-07-2002 919492420186 Indian OPEN SEAT

120503424 43800
TALLURI 
THARUN

TALLURI 
VENKATESWARA 
RAO

TALLURI SWARNA 
LATHA SCNO 11-04-2001 919440753006 Indian OPEN SEAT

240204498 43802
AANCHAL 
KASHYAP HIRA SINGH SULEKHA KASHYAP SCNO 15-05-1999 919418722808 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420120058 43803
MUDDAM 
NIKHIL

MUDDAM LAXMI 
RAJU MUDDAM USHA RANI BCNO 20-01-2001 919848381955 Indian OPEN SEAT

360409943 43806
DIBYAKANTA 
BISWAL

KSHETRA 
MOHAN BISWAL BANDANA BISWAL BCNO 20-03-2000 916370042050 Indian OPEN SEAT

260201561 43807
GURPREET 
KAUR RAVIJEET SINGH SARABJEET KAUR EWNO 19-10-2000 919934503487 Indian OPEN SEAT

200146165 43808 NITIN VIRENDER SINGH RAJWANTI GNNO 16-02-2001 918130426495 Indian OPEN SEAT

440816543 43812
ANSHUL 
SHEKHAR LAL CHHANNU LAL GEETA GNNO 15-03-2000 919473627304 Indian OPEN SEAT

120501834 43827

REDDYPALLI 
JAHNAVI 
REDDY

REDDYPALLI 
MURALIDHAR 
REDDY

REDDYPALLI 
JAYASUDHA GNNO 09-03-2002 919866990928 Indian OPEN SEAT

120300034 43830
THOTTEMPUDI 
 DINESH MADHU MANJULA SCNO 05-07-1999 917989197488 Indian OPEN SEAT

150245929 43831 MOHIT SINGH ARVIND KUMAR SUNITA SHARMA EWNO 05-06-2000 917007179574 Indian OPEN SEAT
360411985 43832 ABHIPSA DAS AMITAVA DAS INDUKALA NAYAK GNNO 15-11-1999 919439330087 Indian OPEN SEAT

310413642 43833

SHAIKH 
MOHAMMED 
SAQUEB 
ABDUL NASIR ABDUL NASIR

SHAIKH RUBEENA 
BEGUM EWNO 24-01-1999 918999884742 Indian OPEN SEAT

260300817 43834
PRIYANSHU 
SENGUPTA

PRABIR KUMAR 
SENGUPTA LALITA SENGUPTA GNNO 11-10-2001 919931734136 Indian OPEN SEAT

390302260 43835 SHIVAM SINHA
YOGENDRA 
KUMAR SINHA MANJU SINHA EWNO 01-10-2000 917493011131 Indian OPEN SEAT

420111594 43838
SHANIGARAPU 
 NITHIN

SHANIGARAPU 
RAJU

SHANIGARAPU 
RAJITHA BCNO 13-07-2001 919959380903 Indian OPEN SEAT

310906419 43840

MUKTA 
SHAMSUNDAR 
 SONI SHAMSUNDAR ANJU GNNO 30-11-2001 919422469416 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311123585 43845
HEMANSHU V 
PATEL VINOD K PATEL LAXMI V PATEL GNNO 16-03-2000

028383290702
83 Indian OPEN SEAT

311502906 43846
KSHITIJA 
SUNIL MANKE SUNIL MANKE

VAISHALI SUNIL 
MANKE BCNO 12-05-1999 919923800604 Indian OPEN SEAT

420110622 43847
SATHALA SAI 
SOWJANYA

SATHALA BALAJI 
RAO

SATHALA VENKATA 
LAKSHMI BCNO 04-07-1999 919985320414 Indian OPEN SEAT

420100232 43851

NANANKALA 
SOWMYA 
CHANDRA

NANANKALA 
MALLESHWAR

NANANKALA ARUN 
JYOTHI BCNO 28-05-2002 919985704129 Indian OPEN SEAT

280608742 43852 JASNA MOL NAJEEB SAJEENA BCNO 26-07-1999 918086926632 Indian OPEN SEAT

280402389 43855
ANASWARAM
OL N P

K V 
BALAKRISHNAN SUJATHA N P SCNO 20-08-2000 919446674859 Indian OPEN SEAT

390503610 43856 VIKANSHA DARA SINGH SUNITA BCNO 14-11-2000 917988076937 Indian OPEN SEAT

120104665 43858
JONNADULA 
BABI SUJITHA

JONNADULA 
VENKATA RAMA 
RAO JONNADULA TRIVENI BCNO 17-02-2001 919160506973 Indian OPEN SEAT

150212536 43863
MONIKA 
BHARTI

RAVINDRA 
KUMAR RUBI DEVI BCNO 06-10-2000 919431690342 Indian OPEN SEAT

280706793 43872
NANDHANA S 
NAIR SADASIVAN PILLAI RETNAMMA GNNO 04-11-1999 919446223382 Indian OPEN SEAT

120600755 43873
SIREESHA 
GANUGULA G MUKUNDA RAO G APPALAKONDA GNNO 05-08-2001 919492785692 Indian OPEN SEAT

440707534 43875
SHIVANGI 
VARSHNEY

SANJAY KUMAR 
VARSHNEY RADHA VARSHNEY GNNO 05-04-2000 919554810661 Indian OPEN SEAT

390404368 43878 SAVSI RAM ANNA RAM CHOTHEE DEVI BCNO 15-06-2000 919166024932 Indian OPEN SEAT

440101485 43881

AKASH 
KUMAR 
AGRAWAL

MUKESH KUMAR 
AGRAWAL NEELAM AGRAWAL GNNO 09-01-1997 919058066645 Indian OPEN SEAT

300104248 43885
ABHISHEK 
SOLANKI HIRALAL SOLANKI BHAGWANTA SOLANKI BCNO 09-04-1997 919685551212 Indian OPEN SEAT
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310406667 43887

ANKITA 
RAMESH 
CHIRDE

RAMESH 
AMBADAS 
CHIRDE MANGALA BCNO 14-04-2000 919923755562 Indian OPEN SEAT

311018038 43888
ARCHANA 
ADDAGATLA

RAJARAM 
ADDAGATLA

ANNAPURNA 
ADDAGATLA BCNO 09-10-2000 919819639136 Indian OPEN SEAT

170101361 43889 SHIVANI SAHU
SHIV KUMAR 
SAHU USHA SAHU BCNO 07-11-1998 917089055804 Indian OPEN SEAT

420134117 43893
TEJOMAYI 
ALGUBELLI

RAVINDER REDDY 
ALGUBELLI SOWJANYA ALGUBELLI GNNO 10-02-2001 918977191370 Indian OPEN SEAT

460813405 43894
OMISHA 
CHAKRABORTY

BIPASCHIT 
CHAKRABORTY

SUCHANDRA 
CHAKRABORTY GNNO 10-07-1999 919674910799 Indian OPEN SEAT

300102679 43897
MANASVI 
PANDEY RAJESH PANDEY ABHA PANDEY GNNO 19-08-2000 917898656678 Indian OPEN SEAT

170104959 43898 ROBIN SAHU CHANDU SARASWATI BCNO 21-06-1998 918966813040 Indian OPEN SEAT

440301942 43900
MUSKAN 
RASTOGI RAJEEV RASTOGI NEETU RASTOGI BCNO 06-02-2001 919621825846 Indian OPEN SEAT

390361714 43901
PAYAL 
DADHICH

RADHEY SHYAM 
SHARMA MAMTA DEVI EWNO 29-12-1999 919829839483 Indian OPEN SEAT

300104552 43902
ADITI 
DHARAMTHOK

SHRIKANT 
DHARAMTHOK SHILPA DHARAMTHOK GNNO 09-08-2001 919406465060 Indian OPEN SEAT

311017593 43903

SREYA 
SUBRAMANYA
M

K 
SUBRAMANYAM SWARNA KAMAKSHI GNNO 14-04-1999 919820425821 Indian OPEN SEAT

420111431 43905

POTIKALAPUDI 
 VENKATA 
RAJA

POTIKALAPUDI 
VENKATESWARLU

POTIKALAPUDI 
SUNANDA BCNO 03-12-1999 916309318288 Indian OPEN SEAT

160113492 43906 SAHIL VERMA ONKAR SINGH MUNGESH LATA BCNO 18-06-2000 919418013026 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120401723 43907

LAKKIREDDY 
VENKATA 
SUNITHA

LAKKIREDDY 
VENKATA RAMI 
REDDY

LAKKIREDDY VENKATA 
ANURADHA GNNO 01-07-2000 917401552949 Indian OPEN SEAT

390509357 43909
SNIGDHA 
SINHA

SANTOSH 
KUMAR SINHA

KUMARI PREMLATA 
SINHA BCNO 08-09-2000 918383810329 Indian OPEN SEAT

390511191 43914
GUNJAN 
SARASWAT SHREE KRISHAN MEERA SARASWAT GNNO 10-06-2001 919457068709 Indian OPEN SEAT

280705519 43917 DEVIKA AJITH AJITHKUMAR M PREETHY AJITH SCNO 20-03-2001 917907435474 Indian OPEN SEAT

311511271 43919
PALLAVI 
TEVETIA MANOJ KUMAR MAMTA GNNO 12-03-1999 919999762594 Indian OPEN SEAT

390100997 43920
SAURABH 
JAISWAL

DHRUV RAJ 
JAISWAL GAYATREE JAISWAL BCNO 25-06-1999 919554112821 Indian OPEN SEAT

280912071 43924 GAYATHRI TP
SUBRAMANIAN 
TP RAMANI ET SCNO 06-10-2000 919495511828 Indian OPEN SEAT

220100539 43926
VRUNDA 
VIPUL RAJPUT

VIPUL 
ISHWARLAL 
RAJPUT VIDYA RAJPUT GNNO 13-08-2001 919825011611 Indian OPEN SEAT

270241007 43930
SHAMBHAVI 
KULKARNI

ANANTKUMAR 
KULKARNI RUPALI KULKARNI GNNO 22-07-2001 919820057045 Indian OPEN SEAT

230100805 43934
SHIVANI 
SINGH RAJNIKANT SINGH RITA SINGH GNNO 25-03-2001 919810531346 Indian OPEN SEAT

390506947 43939 RATHI MANSI ARVIND RATHI SEEMA RATHI GNNO 19-02-2000 918980575108 Indian OPEN SEAT

310417939 43941

GURUDE 
SATYAM 
SANGAMNATH SANGAMNATH ANITA BCNO 24-10-2000 917774057924 Indian OPEN SEAT

440707732 43946
ASMA 
SHAFIQUE

SHAFIQUR 
RAHMAN BUSHRA KHATOON BCNO 16-06-1996 918960525361 Indian OPEN SEAT

281000353 43947 AKHILA C S
SETHUMADHAVA
N C RAJALEKSHMI M BCNO 12-10-1998 919495190015 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280500051 43948
VARSHA 
DINESH DINESAN P P ANITHA K BCNO 15-08-1999 918547000738 Indian OPEN SEAT

390353877 43949
VINAY KUMAR 
SHARMA

ASHOK KUMAR 
SHARMA BHARATI DEVI EWNO 11-09-1999 919828949725 Indian OPEN SEAT

120506636 43952
CHUNDI 
CHAITHANYA

CHUNDI 
VENKATA REDDY CHUNDI BHAGYAMMA EWNO 23-09-2000 919000711449 Indian OPEN SEAT

160111627 43957 TARUCHHAYA PURSHOTAM LAL URMILA DEVI SCNO 14-07-2000 918219526717 Indian OPEN SEAT

390504837 43962
ANJALI 
DHAKAD HARI MOHAN KAMLESH BCNO 14-03-1999 919462997505 Indian OPEN SEAT

390101733 43965
ABHYUDAY 
SINGH

MANOJ 
KUSHWAH GEETA KUSHWAH GNNO 08-03-2000 919756502729 Indian OPEN SEAT

150101535 43978
RASHMI 
KUMARI

SHYAM KISHOR 
PRASAD SWETA KUMARI BCNO 01-01-2000 918340392013 Indian OPEN SEAT

120500982 43979
PUSHADAPU 
PAVAN TEJA

PUSHADAPU SITA 
RAM

PUSHADAPU LAKSHMI 
KUMARI EWNO 16-01-2001 919551487777 Indian OPEN SEAT

440803967 43980
AKANKSHA 
VERMA

PRABHAT KUMAR 
VERMA ASHA VERMA BCNO 08-08-1999 919935241060 Indian OPEN SEAT

120105525 43981

PEDDAMUNTH
ALA DINESH 
REDDY NAGI REDDY P M LAVANYA P M GNNO 27-05-2000 919951120360 Indian OPEN SEAT

230208463 43984 ANKITA UMESH KUMAR JAGWANTI GNNO 22-08-1999 919990099086 Indian OPEN SEAT

300307610 43985
MUSKAN 
SINGHAI RAKESH SINGHAI KAVITA SINGHAI GNNO 17-07-2001 919174089182 Indian OPEN SEAT

120300776 43986
NAKKA 
CHARISHMA NAKKA RAMAIAH

ANNANGI 
SANTHAMMA SCNO 31-01-2001 919492638225 Indian OPEN SEAT

220900390 43991 JAI REDDY
SREERAMA 
REDDY JAYSHREE REDDY GNNO 03-10-2000 919925103401 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270236392 44001
NIDHI 
VASUDEV

VASUDEVA 
MURTHY R SAVITHA VASUDEV BCNO 12-09-2002 918105684972 Indian OPEN SEAT

220113930 44002

BAVISHI 
SHRUTI 
CHATURBHAI CHATURBHAI VARSHABEN EWNO 03-09-2001 919081534650 Indian OPEN SEAT

120603869 44006

GUJJU 
YESWANTH 
REDDY

GUJJU 
LOKANADHAM 
REDDY GUJJU SHAKUNTALA BCNO 03-11-1999 919440127576 Indian OPEN SEAT

440103897 44009
ARNAV 
GANGAL AKASH GANGAL SONALI GANGAL EWNO 30-10-2001 919412133940 Indian OPEN SEAT

230205253 44014 KANGAN RAJESH SHASHI EWNO 06-02-2001 918168590414 Indian OPEN SEAT

300203323 44015
ARYAN SINGH 
BHADOURIA S P S BHADOURIA SANJEEV BHADOURIA EWNO 19-09-2001 917987525739 Indian OPEN SEAT

390302725 44018
AYUSH 
SHUKLA DINESH SHUKLA ARCHANA SHUKLA EWNO 17-09-2001 918058154269 Indian OPEN SEAT

170103056 44019
DEBOSHRUTI 
AASH

RANTU KUMAR 
AASH ANURUPA AASH GNNO 23-04-2001 918866886219 Indian OPEN SEAT

390342136 44020 DILIP SAINI
RAMBHAJAN 
SAINI KAILASHI DEVI BCNO 22-01-2001 919636570054 Indian OPEN SEAT

120512146 44023

METTA 
BHANUPRAKA
SH

M 
RAMACHANDRAR
AO M JAGADESWARI BCNO 09-04-2000 919346766557 Indian OPEN SEAT

120602258 44028

VINNAKOTA 
GUNA 
VENKATA 
NAGA 
SUPRAJA

VINNAKOTA 
BALA VENKATA 
SIVA PRAKASH MUTTA PRAMEELA GNNO 05-05-2002 919603433426 Indian OPEN SEAT

390502389 44029
MUSKAN 
WADHWA

NAVEEN 
WADHWA VANDANA WADHWA GNNO 20-02-2000 919412331351 Indian OPEN SEAT

440809773 44030 SHIVANSHU SUNIL KUMAR SONALI BCNO 21-12-2000 918009913402 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120300155 44031
ATTIMALLA 
GAYATHRI

ATTIMALLA 
SRINIVASULU ATTIMALLA PRAMEELA GNNO 29-06-2002 918008222048 Indian OPEN SEAT

120100072 44034

VENNA 
CHANDRA 
KISHORE 
REDDY

VENNA 
NARASIMHA 
REDDY VENNA RAMA EWNO 20-11-1999 919494670404 Indian OPEN SEAT

390407343 44035

NAVRATN 
KUMAR 
KUMAWAT

SHANKAR LAL 
KUMAWAT NANEE DEVI BCNO 15-09-1999 917231056043 Indian OPEN SEAT

420201211 44038

YASARAVENI 
BHARATH 
KUMAR

YASARAVENI 
DEVAIAH YASARAVENI LAXMI BCNO 22-12-2000 919849473779 Indian OPEN SEAT

280104049 44039 DEVIKA V P
PURANDHARAN 
K G JAYAMMA V D BCNO 22-07-1999 919400292329 Indian OPEN SEAT

300101943 44040
ABHISHEK 
DHANGAR

VINOD KUMAR 
DHANGAR VIMALA DHANGAR BCNO 20-10-1998 918889205274 Indian OPEN SEAT

150226015 44047
ABHISHEK 
BHARTI

RAM KARAN 
MAHTO BIBHA KUMARI BCNO 31-03-1998 919523033349 Indian OPEN SEAT

200123957 44053 SWETA PAUL BIPLOB PAUL SWAPNA PAUL GNNO 13-06-2000 919436050530 Indian OPEN SEAT

440403804 44057 ANKITA SINGH
VINOD KUMAR 
SINGH CHHAYA SINGH GNNO 03-08-1999 918800922632 Indian OPEN SEAT

390323389 44058 AMIT DHAKA T C DHAKA R DHAKA BCNO 20-11-1999 919725040581 Indian OPEN SEAT
260102721 44059 ARTI KUMARI BIRESH KUMAR SABITA DEVI BCNO 29-01-1997 918294003827 Indian OPEN SEAT

230206853 44061 LAXMI
BRAHAM 
PRAKASH RAJESH BCNO 01-03-2001 919643459717 Indian OPEN SEAT

390512417 44063
SAMIKSHA 
KUMAR MADAN KUMAR ANITA BURMAN GNNO 25-04-2000 918809771139 Indian OPEN SEAT

170100856 44064
DHEERAJ 
GAUTAM

TUMESHWAR 
KUMAR GAUTAM SANDHYA GAUTAM BCNO 20-12-1998 918349524860 Indian OPEN SEAT

220700889 44065 PARNAVI VALA
RAJENDRA 
KUMAR VALA USHABEN VALA GNNO 12-11-2001 919925210226 Indian OPEN SEAT
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320105140 44066
JENNIFER 
ELANGBAM

ELANGBAM 
MANIHAR SINGH AHEIBAM SABITA GNNO 10-02-2000 919436036866 Indian OPEN SEAT

310100809 44069

TANPURE 
GAYATRI 
VITTHAL

TANPURE 
VITTHAL 
HARIBHAU SHAILA BCNO 12-04-2001 918530978058 Indian OPEN SEAT

390367117 44072 ARUN VERMA HARIBABU SUNAYANA SCNO 07-09-1999 919784701943 Indian OPEN SEAT

360301838 44074

SAUMYA 
RANJAN 
PATTNAIK

SAROJ KUMAR 
PATTNAIK RASHMITA PATTNAIK GNNO 02-05-1998 919348550356 Indian OPEN SEAT

230204689 44078 RAHUL SILAK RAM SAROJ EWNO 24-06-1997 918278980390 Indian OPEN SEAT

300307112 44079
AISHWARYA 
RAI

VISHWAJEET 
SINGH RAI PREETI RAI GNNO 23-07-1998 918889000091 Indian OPEN SEAT

390513032 44081 JAYA SAINI JAGDISH SAINI PARMILA BCNO 16-08-1997 918307488179 Indian OPEN SEAT

200127211 44083
ARCHITA 
GUPTA

NITIN KANT 
GUPTA PARUL GUPTA GNNO 26-10-1999 919873537233 Indian OPEN SEAT

440302056 44084 VINITA JOSHI TARA DATT JOSHI MUNNY JOSHI GNNO 22-12-1999 919045822256 Indian OPEN SEAT

280802613 44086
DILSHAD 
ROSHAN C

MUHAMMED 
HANEEFA MUMTHAZ BCNO 14-10-2000 919645542540 Indian OPEN SEAT

270707323 44088 YATHIN S SRINIVAS R ROOPA R BCNO 24-12-2000 919353609549 Indian OPEN SEAT

420113826 44090
DUPAM 
SANTHOSH

DUPAM CHINNA 
SUGAPPA

DUPAM 
MADDILETAMMA SCNO 23-01-2000 916300112716 Indian OPEN SEAT

440507161 44093
SAMRIDDHI 
AJAY

AJAY KUMAR 
SRIVASTAVA

SHAMBHAVI 
SRIVASTAVA GNNO 05-07-1999 918299132004 Indian OPEN SEAT

390334011 44094
AKHILESH 
SAINI

GIRDHARI LAL 
SAINI SANTOSH DEVI BCNO 10-08-1996 919414003540 Indian OPEN SEAT

300110204 44100
PRIYANKA 
KUMARI

NAGENDRA 
PRASAD SUNITA DEVI BCNO 10-09-1999 917869046049 Indian OPEN SEAT

Page 1553 of 7016



LIST FOR EIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR STRAY VACANCY UG 2019 (OPEN SEAT)
Rollno Rank Name FatherName MotherName CandCat Dob mobileNo Nationality AppliedCounselling

200140192 44104 SHUBHAM SHAMSHER SINGH VIJAY LAXMI GNNO 24-12-2002 917015255022 Indian OPEN SEAT

310102491 44105

DESHMUKH 
DHANSHREE 
BHIMRAO BHIMRAO SHARDA GNNO 04-08-2000 917350797258 Indian OPEN SEAT

460800322 44109 ARITRA SAHA BISWAJIT SAHA FALGUNI SAHA GNNO 01-12-2000 919831398329 Indian OPEN SEAT

440827864 44113 KM MITHILESH SURESH KUMAR KUSUM LATA BCNO 03-08-1999 919621902404 Indian OPEN SEAT

390317578 44120
MANPREETH 
SINGH MANGAL SREEJA GNNO 10-10-1999 917592054828 Indian OPEN SEAT

280909416 44121
NEETHU K 
BALAN

BALASUBRAMANI
AN MANJULA SCNO 06-01-2001 919048713936 Indian OPEN SEAT

120510572 44123
KARANAM 
UJWAL

KARANAM RAMA 
KRISHNA

KARANAM 
SATYAVATHI BCNO 30-11-2001 919182584590 Indian OPEN SEAT

200125128 44124
SACHIN 
KUMAR SUBHASH CHAND RAJVANTI DEVI BCNO 12-12-1999 919012374717 Indian OPEN SEAT

460819285 44126
SHAHNAWAZ 
DOPTORY

JOYNAL ABDIN 
DOPTORY SABINA EYASMIN BIBI BCNO 08-01-1996 918918017626 Indian OPEN SEAT

411404882 44127
K SRI 
SIDDARTH

N KARUNA 
MOORTHY K VASUMATHI BCNO 05-09-2001 919442376806 Indian OPEN SEAT

440101409 44128
AYUSHMAN 
CHAUDHARY

ADITYA 
CHAUDHARY KAMLESH CHAUDHARY EWNO 08-05-1999 919910958013 Indian OPEN SEAT

390501501 44136
MUNDHADA 
MINAL

PRAVIN 
MUNDHADA KALPANA PRAVIN GNNO 12-05-2000 919423433066 Indian OPEN SEAT

390602958 44137
RATNESH 
RATHORE

BANNEY SINGH 
RATHORE ANJU KANWAR GNNO 18-11-1998 919653848307 Indian OPEN SEAT

280903655 44139
ASWATHI S 
NAIR

SANTHOSH 
KUMAR LASITHA GNNO 27-09-2000 919447947454 Indian OPEN SEAT

280106803 44142
SEETHALAKSH
MI M KRISHNA

N G 
KRISHNAKUMAR USHAKUMARI P EWNO 15-10-2000 919946517049 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120516519 44145
AVVARI 
PRADEEPTHI

AVVARI VIJAYA 
BHASKAR AVVARI VIDYAVATHI BCNO 27-06-2001 919949992540 Indian OPEN SEAT

160105402 44148 NANCY DEVENDER SINGH BABITA GNNO 30-09-2001 919416314803 Indian OPEN SEAT

460817272 44157 TUHINA AFROJ SK AYUB HOSSAIN TAJ KARA BEGUM BCNO 27-08-1998 919775030706 Indian OPEN SEAT

150216170 44160
JAINAB 
PARWEEN

MD HASHIM 
ANSARI AYESHA PARWEEN BCNO 17-05-2002 918083263718 Indian OPEN SEAT

390602518 44164
MEENAL 
SINGHVI

SHISHU MITRA 
SINGHVI JYOTI SINGHVI GNNO 08-03-2001 919414316689 Indian OPEN SEAT

270242485 44166
SIDDHARTH 
SAHOO

MANOJ KUMAR 
SAHOO PRATIMA SAHOO GNNO 02-08-2001 919591214466 Indian OPEN SEAT

420109342 44170
ANNEYMAINA 
DIVYA SREE

ANNEYMAINA 
VENU

ANNEYMAINA VIJAYA 
LAKSHMI BCNO 02-05-2000 919912601263 Indian OPEN SEAT

200131334 44171
ABHISHEK 
SINGH RAJINDER SINGH SUNITA DEVI GNNO 20-09-1999 918130814694 Indian OPEN SEAT

120506781 44173
ANISHA 
VATTIKONDA

RAJESH 
VATTIKONDA

CHAITANYA 
VATTIKONDA GNNO 31-10-2001 919246469666 Indian OPEN SEAT

390501540 44175 MAHAK GARG SURINDER GARG TAMANNA GARG GNNO 09-06-2000 918764105719 Indian OPEN SEAT
410102536 44179 BALAJI E R E G RAVIKUMAR R RAJESWARI GNNO 19-01-2002 919894240289 Indian OPEN SEAT

390307265 44180 NAMO JAIN SUSHIL JAIN BEENA JAIN GNNO 19-05-2001
528194612352
81 Indian OPEN SEAT

170301290 44185
PIYUSH 
AGRAWAL

SANTOSH 
AGRAWAL SUNITA AGRAWAL GNNO 10-06-2000 919827975886 Indian OPEN SEAT

390505876 44188 KAJAL PRASAD
RAJ KISHORE 
PRASAD MADHURI PRASAD BCNO 01-02-1999 919717028545 Indian OPEN SEAT

390363118 44192 HANSA MEENA
RAM PHOOL 
MEENA KALLI DEVI STNO 10-10-1999 919931104814 Indian OPEN SEAT

380100090 44193 JYOTI PANDEY
LALLAN KUMAR 
PANDEY ANJU PANDEY GNNO 24-07-2001 919619643892 Indian OPEN SEAT
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300201500 44196
SHIVANGI 
SHARMA SUNIL SHARMA ANAMIKA SHARMA GNNO 07-05-2000 919425120490 Indian OPEN SEAT

280306449 44197
ABIRAMI 
SUNIL SUNIL S MANJU SUNIL GNNO 12-03-2000 919446354633 Indian OPEN SEAT

310700962 44201

PATIL 
HARSHAL 
PRAKASH

PATIL PRAKASH 
NAMDEO SARALA BCNO 20-10-2000 919765120395 Indian OPEN SEAT

390601906 44202 GARVIT JAIN LALIT JAIN INDIRA JAIN GNNO 25-01-2001 919602172135 Indian OPEN SEAT

280816170 44206
NIHAL 
DHANISH ISMAIL A K NASEERA BCNO 18-11-1998 919645308634 Indian OPEN SEAT

420125540 44207
VISWANATH 
GARUDADHRI

HARIKUMAR 
GARUDADHRI

SREEDEVI 
GARUDADHRI GNNO 06-05-2002 919100559939 Indian OPEN SEAT

380201548 44209 SHUBHAM MANGE RAM KAVITA RANI SCNO 30-09-1998 918847691977 Indian OPEN SEAT

150206370 44212 PRITI KUMARI
SHAMBHU 
KUMAR KIRAN DEVI BCNO 26-07-2000 918434911298 Indian OPEN SEAT

390502456 44213 MAHIMA HOSHIYAR SINGH MITHLESH YADAV BCNO 22-12-2001 919411057782 Indian OPEN SEAT

280404234 44214 ALEENA K V VENUGOPALAN A PREETHA K V EWNO 01-07-1999 918547902134 Indian OPEN SEAT

311310580 44220

SURAJ 
SUDHAKAR 
KANDEKAR SUDHAKAR SANGITA BCNO 12-12-1999 919284169817 Indian OPEN SEAT

390102314 44222
JAYADITYA 
SINGH RANA TEJVIR SINGH ANAMIKA SINGH GNNO 14-11-2000 919358745974 Indian OPEN SEAT

411301371 44223
SINTHU 
RUKMANI S

SETHURAMALING
AM P SHUNMUGA PRIYA S GNNO 11-05-2001 919443858090 Indian OPEN SEAT

311517638 44225
CHAUHAN 
PREETI VINOD

VINOD POPATLAL 
CHAUHAN

MINAKSHI VINOD 
CHAUHAN BCNO 01-09-2000 919890866117 Indian OPEN SEAT

200104364 44226
AKANKSHA 
KUMARI

DINESH PRASAD 
YADAV RANJU KUMARI BCNO 05-10-1996 919354308928 Indian OPEN SEAT
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380203365 44228 SAVI JINDAL
LALIT KUMAR 
JINDAL MONIKA JINDAL EWNO 05-11-2000 919478715181 Indian OPEN SEAT

440811292 44229 SURAJ CHANDRA BHAL SUSHILA DEVI BCNO 28-08-1999 916391863565 Indian OPEN SEAT
200101158 44231 LAKSHAY RAJPAL YADAV KRISHNA YADAV GNNO 28-06-2000 919896441100 Indian OPEN SEAT

200136488 44232
SAMREEN 
MALIK ABDUL MALIK GHAZALA YASMEEN BCNO 01-07-2001 919990072427 Indian OPEN SEAT

320101190 44234

SARANGTHEM 
CHITTARSAN 
SINGH

SARANGTHEM 
UPENDRO SINGH

KH N S O VICTORIA 
DEVI BCNO 02-02-1999 919089976392 Indian OPEN SEAT

410801369 44239 NANDANA K KUMARAVELU C KRISHNA KUMARI A BCNO 19-12-2000 919842213245 Indian OPEN SEAT

120516138 44246
BIRRU SANTHI 
PRIYA

BIRRU SANTHA 
RAJU

MARANEELLA 
SUVARNAMMA SCNO 29-05-2002 919441210113 Indian OPEN SEAT

390506995 44247
PREETI 
KUMARI

SHASHI SHEKHER 
SINGH NILAM KUMARI EWNO 20-09-2001 919386692569 Indian OPEN SEAT

200151506 44248 RIA GOEL ANSHU GOEL RENU GUPTA GNNO 27-10-2000 919971469444 Indian OPEN SEAT

150209645 44251
ANKIT KUMAR 
KESHRI

PRADEEP KUMAR 
KESHRI PUSHPA DEVI BCNO 03-10-2000 919973149212 Indian OPEN SEAT

200111591 44252
GAURAV 
ASHOK

ASHOK KUMAR 
M G GEETHA ASHOK GNNO 01-06-2000 917838166499 Indian OPEN SEAT

440822979 44255
MANTASHA 
QAMAR

SHEIKH 
QAMRUZZAMA GULISTAN ANJUM EWNO 24-07-1997 919695081997 Indian OPEN SEAT

200134192 44257 ISHTKAAR ABDUL KARIM RUKSANA BCNO 21-01-1999 917357122541 Indian OPEN SEAT

280305807 44258
GAYATHRI 
SREEKUMAR SREEKUMAR S BIJU SREEKUMAR GNNO 15-05-2001 918157970256 Indian OPEN SEAT

200144073 44260 AVNI ANAND
PADAM 
BHUSHAN ANAND JYOTSNA ANAND GNNO 17-01-2000 919897970545 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311009662 44261

ANSARI M 
NADIR M 
NAEEM M NAEEM ANSARI QURESHA KHATOON GNNO 17-03-2000 917021893228 Indian OPEN SEAT

230200203 44263
PRIYANKA 
YADAV BHIM SINGH KANTA DEVI BCNO 11-02-2001 918826749864 Indian OPEN SEAT

440302687 44265
UTKERSH 
KAUSHIK

LALIT KUMAR 
KAUSHIK MAMTA KAUSHIK GNNO 07-03-2000 918938810293 Indian OPEN SEAT

440810595 44266

LALIT 
PRAKASH 
UPADHYAY

CHANDRA 
PRAKASH 
UPADHYAY NIRMALA UPADHYAY GNNO 22-03-2002 919506261937 Indian OPEN SEAT

280611772 44271 KARTHIKA M K

G S 
MURALEEDHARA
N KALA C S GNNO 02-09-1999 919446593327 Indian OPEN SEAT

280906108 44272
MOHAMMED 
NISSAM K V SAITHU K V SAKEENA T P BCNO 25-06-1999 919947712037 Indian OPEN SEAT

160112312 44274 TARIKA YASHPAL SHAMMA GNNO 28-01-2001 919996013710 Indian OPEN SEAT

440901991 44276
KHUSHBU 
KUMARI

SATENDER 
KUMAR BIJENDERI DEVI BCNO 29-04-1998 917830464073 Indian OPEN SEAT

160116264 44277 ROHIT DHARAMBIR SUDESH DEVI EWNO 23-07-2000 918901612311 Indian OPEN SEAT

460803364 44278
PALLABI 
TALUKDER

BIJOY KRISHNA 
TALUKDER

JHUNU PAUL 
TALUKDER GNNO 30-05-2000 919982621316 Indian OPEN SEAT

200135631 44279 ROHIT
HARISH SINGH 
BHAINSORA GANGA BHAINSORA GNNO 23-11-2000 917838420667 Indian OPEN SEAT

280102724 44281
NASREEN M 
SHEREEF

P H MOHAMMED 
SHEREEF AMINA BCNO 17-10-2000 917356290969 Indian OPEN SEAT

311502462 44285
SURAJ 
PRAKASH MUNNI PRASAD SAROJ DEVI BCNO 20-05-2000 919990408529 Indian OPEN SEAT

410800656 44287 HARSHNI K KALIMUTHU K SUMATHI N BCNO 07-08-2002 919442172735 Indian OPEN SEAT

360302130 44289
UMESH 
KUMAR RAUT HRUSIKESH RAUT MAMITA RAUT EWNO 31-10-1999 919438302678 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390344010 44298
HEMANT 
SHARMA

RADHAMOHAN 
SHARMA GEETA DEVI EWNO 16-07-2001 918741998562 Indian OPEN SEAT

230205917 44305
PRANJAL 
GOYAL ARUN KUMAR RUCHI KANSAL GNNO 11-03-2001 919810201395 Indian OPEN SEAT

390322774 44306
RAGHAV 
KHANDELWAL

PANKAJ 
KHANDELWAL

KUMKUM 
KHANDELWAL EWNO 26-09-2001 919001463548 Indian OPEN SEAT

280909115 44307
FATHIMA 
ASEEF KHAN ASEEFKHAN BINDU ASEEF BCNO 29-12-1999 919447226776 Indian OPEN SEAT

160110665 44308 PRASHANT MANOJ KUMAR ARCHANA BCNO 15-03-2000 919056513593 Indian OPEN SEAT

280602375 44309 AKHIL R S
RAJENDRAN 
PILLAI T SARASWATHY K GNNO 05-06-2000 919495885591 Indian OPEN SEAT

270513504 44310
SUMBUL 
FATIMA HAMID ANWAR MAJDA KHATOON GNNO 25-08-2001 919431000204 Indian OPEN SEAT

390511071 44313 PRIYA SINGH
BIJAY KUMAR 
SINGH SUCHITA SINGH GNNO 20-03-2002 919853428740 Indian OPEN SEAT

281211110 44314 AAKASH K P PRASAD K G SHYNI V BCNO 06-03-2002 919447838721 Indian OPEN SEAT

281203765 44315
SREELAKSHMI 
S SOMAN V PRIYA R BCNO 24-01-2002 919544567137 Indian OPEN SEAT

280808668 44316

MINNA 
UMMER 
PATHADY

UMMER 
PATHADY REHANA T P BCNO 06-10-1999 918086659661 Indian OPEN SEAT

120507837 44321
SAHUKARA 
VIKASH

SAHUKARA 
VENKATA 
RAMANA SAHUKARA JAYASRI BCNO 20-12-2001 917702617094 Indian OPEN SEAT

160101724 44330
AKSHIT 
MITTAL SUMEET KUMAR BOBBY GNNO 25-06-2000 917027648610 Indian OPEN SEAT

441103832 44331
KARTIKEY 
SINGH

MANOJ KUMAR 
SINGH ANJU SINGH GNNO 12-11-2000 919415004018 Indian OPEN SEAT

300102656 44337
AWANTIKA 
PATHAK

GIRISH KUMAR 
PATHAK DEEPTI PATHAK GNNO 01-11-2001 919752149682 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120205184 44338
PATNAMGURU 
 SHRAGVI

PATNAMGURU 
SURYANARAYANA

PATNAMGURU 
SUNITHA BCNO 25-08-2000 919704456641 Indian OPEN SEAT

120510412 44340
VENNA 
HEMALATHA

VENNA 
SRINIVASA REDDY VENNA SAILAJA GNNO 27-05-2001 919441901909 Indian OPEN SEAT

230206477 44343
MONIKA 
YADAV SURENDER MANJU BCNO 25-02-2000 918570823925 Indian OPEN SEAT

120501775 44347
KOPPULA 
NAGA JYOTHI

KOPPULA BALA 
VENKATESWARLU KOPPULA RAMADEVI GNNO 02-08-2001 919951143447 Indian OPEN SEAT

120402724 44348 S CHIKLITH S MADHAVA S SREELAKSHMI BCNO 13-10-2000 919440756803 Indian OPEN SEAT

300401725 44351
MANSI 
CHATURVEDI

CHANDRA MANI 
CHATURVEDI KRISHNA CHATURVEDI GNNO 19-07-1998 917406512850 Indian OPEN SEAT

120302409 44352

SENTHIL 
KUMAR DEVI 
SHRAVANIYA

KALIAPERUMAL 
SENTHIL KUMAR

SENTHIL KUMAR 
SUMATHI GNNO 18-08-2001 919347097087 Indian OPEN SEAT

120605462 44353 MAJJI VIVEK
MAJJI 
RAMAKRISHNA MAJJI PADMAVATHI BCNO 21-06-2001 919701026011 Indian OPEN SEAT

420120145 44361
MADAM 
SNEHA

MADAM 
VENKATESH MADAM RAMA DEVI GNNO 04-08-2001 919848576535 Indian OPEN SEAT

200130165 44362
SALONII 
SHARMA

RAM KUMAR 
SHARMA PREETI SHARMA EWNO 18-04-2001 919897447940 Indian OPEN SEAT

120206713 44367

DUDEKULA 
MOHAMMAD 
SAMREEN 
BANU D KHAJA HUSSAIN M JARINA BEGUM BCNO 21-01-2001 919059370636 Indian OPEN SEAT

120514911 44370
RAGULA 
AMULYA

RAGULA RADHA 
KRISHNA 
MURTHY

RAGULA LAKSHMI 
PRASANNA EWNO 14-09-1999 919866402434 Indian OPEN SEAT
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440400002 44371
SAMIKSHA 
AGRAWAL S K AGRAWAL SUDHA AGRAWAL EWNO 06-07-1999 917017455399 Indian OPEN SEAT

160111670 44375
APOORVA 
YADAV BHANU PARTAP SUNITA RANI GNNO 26-09-2001 919416395189 Indian OPEN SEAT

311801612 44377

MANSI 
SUBHASH 
SONDKAR

SUBHASH 
GANPAT 
SONDKAR

SNEHA SUBHASH 
SONDKAR EWNO 01-08-2001 919167164187 Indian OPEN SEAT

380302565 44379 LYKA GUPTA
KRISHAN GOPAL 
GUPTA SUMAN BALA GUPTA GNNO 05-11-1999 919501550010 Indian OPEN SEAT

310906801 44383

SHRADHA 
DATTATRAYA 
MADREWAR DATTATRAYA SHALINI EWNO 12-02-2001 919423350977 Indian OPEN SEAT

120501577 44387
DEVARALA SRI 
HARSHA

DEVARALA 
SRINIVASA RAO

DEVARALA 
PADMAVATHI BCNO 03-07-2000 918499833091 Indian OPEN SEAT

390367817 44392 SAKUNA YUSUFALI SHER BANO BCNO 02-02-1996 919983616926 Indian OPEN SEAT

360404164 44393

AUROSHIS 
SUDIP KUMAR 
SAHOO

DILLIP KUMAR 
SAHOO SUBHASINI SAHOO BCNO 10-03-2001 919437188011 Indian OPEN SEAT

120600856 44394

ANNABATHUL
A BHADRA 
SRIYA A S V N VEERRAJU A V K DURGA BCNO 25-09-2000 918317530359 Indian OPEN SEAT

120601131 44395

DANTULURI 
PRANEETH 
VARMA

D A NARASIMHA 
RAJU D JYOTHI RANI GNNO 30-11-2001 919703575935 Indian OPEN SEAT

420117733 44396
VEMUGANTI 
SAI SUSHMA V VIDYASAGAR A V ARUNABAI GNNO 18-03-2001 919948293937 Indian OPEN SEAT

420502598 44397

GUTTA 
SRIHARSHA 
VARDHINI

VENKATESHWARL
U SUNITHA GNNO 03-09-2002 919849148526 Indian OPEN SEAT

400100231 44401
ADITYA 
POKHREL

SHIVA PRASAD 
POKHREL GOMA POKHREL GNNO 11-05-2001 918101190266 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120608326 44403

RAYAVARAPU 
JAYANTH 
KUMAR

RAYAVARAPU 
RAMANA

RAYAVARAPU 
RAMALAKSHMI BCNO 21-09-1999 917036345459 Indian OPEN SEAT

120513867 44405
VINJAMURI 
MANJUSHA

VINJAMURI 
SRINIVAS VINJAMURI SANDHYA BCNO 21-01-2001 919949938439 Indian OPEN SEAT

360702406 44411
SHRADDHANJ
ALI SETH

PRAMOD 
CHANDRA SETH SANJUKTA SETH SCNO 03-04-2001 916370171917 Indian OPEN SEAT

120501350 44415
LINGAMSETTY 
BHAVITHA

LINGAMSETTY 
RAM MOHAN 
RAO

LINGAMSETTY RAMA 
DEVI EWNO 21-05-2000 919533447818 Indian OPEN SEAT

311017506 44417 KHUSHI MUNI ASHISH MUNI NEHAL MUNI GNNO 27-09-2001 919820969866 Indian OPEN SEAT

200108384 44426 PRIYA KUMARI TRILOK SINGH VIMLA DEVI BCNO 03-04-2001 918448818743 Indian OPEN SEAT

160107628 44432 NISHTHA BALI
NAVEEN KUMAR 
BALI RAMAN BALI GNNO 19-12-1999 917087197508 Indian OPEN SEAT

390508285 44435
SNEHAL 
VERMA RAJESH VERMA KUMKUM VERMA BCNO 01-10-2000 919130630715 Indian OPEN SEAT

440804560 44439
GAURIE 
MISHRA

ABHAY CHANDRA 
MISHRA SUMAN MISHRA GNNO 04-12-1999 919415756245 Indian OPEN SEAT

300309205 44440 UNNATI SINGH KAPOOR SINGH KAVITA SINGH GNNO 13-01-1999 919713934741 Indian OPEN SEAT

360300739 44441
MUGDHA 
MADHULIKA

BALAKRISHNA 
GOUDA SWAPNA RANI GOUDA BCNO 28-12-2000 919437617675 Indian OPEN SEAT

390315795 44442
SHIV PRATAP 
SINGH

SHIV NARAYAN 
SINGH ANITA SINGH GNNO 02-09-2001 917828151737 Indian OPEN SEAT

300316657 44444
HIMANSHU 
PATEL

SHIVNARAYAN 
PATEL KALPANA PATEL BCNO 18-11-2000 917974354366 Indian OPEN SEAT

300308218 44445
ASMITA 
PATIDAR

MAHADEV 
PATIDAR DURGA PATIDAR BCNO 23-07-2000 919407431443 Indian OPEN SEAT

Page 1562 of 7016



LIST FOR EIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR STRAY VACANCY UG 2019 (OPEN SEAT)
Rollno Rank Name FatherName MotherName CandCat Dob mobileNo Nationality AppliedCounselling

120104737 44447
MATTUPALLI 
KONIKA

MATTUPALLI 
ANEEL BABU

MATTUPALLI 
RAMANAMMA SCNO 30-03-2000 919948500652 Indian OPEN SEAT

390512059 44449
MEGHNA 
SHARMA

BRIJESH KU 
SHARMA PREETI SHARMA GNNO 03-12-2001 919414183697 Indian OPEN SEAT

280105846 44450 FATHIMA V N NAZEER SINIMOL BCNO 17-03-2000 919446414159 Indian OPEN SEAT

120612046 44451

MALLADI 
CHANDRA 
MOULI

MALLADI V S 
RAM PRASAD PRABHALA ALIVELU GNNO 14-03-2000 919705407094 Indian OPEN SEAT

390500286 44452
MITALI 
KANSARA

DURGESH 
KANSARA MANJU KANSARA BCNO 19-06-1999 919414133423 Indian OPEN SEAT

390350208 44453
SONIYA 
KUMARI CHARAN SINGH KAMLESH SCNO 01-02-2002 917023817975 Indian OPEN SEAT

280812062 44454 DEVASENA P VIJAYAN PILLAI S
PADMA KUMARI 
AMMA P GNNO 01-04-2000 918129524634 Indian OPEN SEAT

200125737 44455 VIKAS GOYAL JAI BHAGWAN NIRMALA GNNO 20-06-2001 919899510926 Indian OPEN SEAT

460104545 44458
TANJEEB 
MOLLA ROUF MOLLA NASIMARA MOLLA BCNO 03-01-2000 919434317291 Indian OPEN SEAT

160113948 44461
MEENAL 
KAPOOR PANKAJ KAPOOR RAJANI KAPOOR GNNO 06-10-2000 919418017263 Indian OPEN SEAT

120605011 44464
BONTALAKOTI 
JAYASRI B SRINIVASA RAO M LATHA DEVI BCNO 15-03-2000 918374050107 Indian OPEN SEAT

390323758 44466 ROHIT KUMAR ASHOK KUMAR SHEELA DEVI SCNO 28-01-2002 918824248346 Indian OPEN SEAT

440815730 44467

SHIVANSHU 
MANI 
TRIPATHI

SATYESH KUMAR 
TRIPATHI USHA TRIPATHI EWNO 10-05-1999 917572055400 Indian OPEN SEAT

260310183 44468
SURAJ KUMAR 
SAHU NARAYAN SAHU SUMAN DEVI BCNO 26-03-2001 917323942437 Indian OPEN SEAT

440503433 44469 AYUSH YADAV SANJAY YADAV INDUBALA YADAV BCNO 07-02-2001 917084148875 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120507047 44472

TUMMAPALA 
LAKSHMI SIVA 
JYOTHI

TUMMAPALA 
TRIMURTULU

TUMMAPALA 
SATYAVATHI BCNO 15-12-2000 919618922926 Indian OPEN SEAT

120502853 44474
DUPPALA 
HEMALATHA

DUPPALA 
VENKATA RAO

DUPPALA 
GOVINDAMMA BCNO 16-06-2000 919441300263 Indian OPEN SEAT

310901419 44480

AKASH 
BABURAO 
SONAR BABURAO VAISHALI BCNO 04-04-2000 919420016385 Indian OPEN SEAT

270580128 44482 DEVIKA PATIL RAMESHKUMAR VIDYAWATI BCNO 10-06-2001 919035797882 Indian OPEN SEAT

200108459 44485
PRACHI 
CHAUHAN

SURENDRA 
SINGH CHAUHAN RADHA CHAUHAN EWNO 02-02-2002 919540257558 Indian OPEN SEAT

200150073 44486
SHUBHAM 
KUMAR JHA WAKIL JHA MAMTA DEVI EWNO 05-05-1998 919971309367 Indian OPEN SEAT

310912227 44491

PADKANTHWA
R POOJA 
SANJAY SANJAY SHIVNANDA BCNO 03-07-2000 917588858440 Indian OPEN SEAT

280610073 44492
KEERTHI 
VIJAYASENAN

VIJAYASENAN 
SOMASUNDARA
M SREEJA VIJAYASENAN BCNO 13-01-1999 919633519768 Indian OPEN SEAT

120513234 44493
NELAVALLI 
SRAVANI

NELAVALLI 
RAMANJANEYULU NELAVALLI ANURADHA EWNO 21-10-2000 919912395325 Indian OPEN SEAT

220902932 44497

TANK 
DARSHAN 
CHIMANBHAI

TANK 
CHIMANBHAI 
RAVJIBHAI

TANK RITABEN 
CHIMANBHAI BCNO 19-11-1999 918866005810 Indian OPEN SEAT

160114641 44498
SHREYA 
AGGARWAL ANIL AGGARWAL ANAMIKA AGGARWAL GNNO 19-05-2001 919896722935 Indian OPEN SEAT

390319062 44499 JATIN MEENA
CHARAN SINGH 
MEENA SAVITRI MEENA STNO 04-11-2000 917073829019 Indian OPEN SEAT
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460500198 44501
TANMAY 
NANDI

TAPAN KUMAR 
NANDI BELA NANDI GNNO 16-10-2001 919002645800 Indian OPEN SEAT

150217503 44505
GRACY RAJ 
SINGH

RAJESHWAR 
SINGH MANJU SINGH BCNO 28-05-1997 919934539587 Indian OPEN SEAT

460804361 44506
MRINMOY 
KARMAKAR

MALAY 
KARMAKAR SANGEETA KARMAKAR GNNO 26-11-2000 919830069567 Indian OPEN SEAT

311007543 44507
GORE ADITYA 
ALHAD

ALHAD 
DIGAMBAR GORE DEEPA ALHAD GORE GNNO 01-01-2001 919930018167 Indian OPEN SEAT

120300214 44509
OBULAPURAM 
 SRUJAN

OBULAPURAM 
RAJA SEKHAR

GOLI LAKSHMI 
MADHAVI SCNO 12-05-2002 917995811216 Indian OPEN SEAT

410200671 44510 T SNEHA K THIYAGARAJAN T VIJAYA LAKSHMI BCNO 17-11-2001 919842517327 Indian OPEN SEAT

390308800 44518 NEHA YADAV
RAJENDRA 
PRASAD YADAV SEEMA YADAV BCNO 02-12-2001 918209979374 Indian OPEN SEAT

200118134 44520 PRATIK SINGH
PARMESHWAR 
PRASAD SINGH GITA SINGH BCNO 18-02-1993 919650784160 Indian OPEN SEAT

280811511 44525 ADHYAMOL RAVEENDRAN K AJITHA BCNO 22-04-1997 916282850104 Indian OPEN SEAT

300100481 44526
SANKALP 
SAHU SAMEER SAHU SARITA SAHU BCNO 10-02-2001 919993406064 Indian OPEN SEAT

440818345 44528 SHIVA GUPTA CHEDEE LAL SHOBHA GUPTA EWNO 20-12-1999 917052504232 Indian OPEN SEAT

390322236 44534
VINDHYA 
KESHARI

KOMAL CHAND 
KESHRI ANITA KESHRI GNNO 07-08-2001 918795942686 Indian OPEN SEAT

310907370 44535

MUKHEDE 
DINESH 
DATTATRAY DATTATRAY ARUNA EWNO 15-06-1999 919011657572 Indian OPEN SEAT

390101326 44537
GARIMA 
WADHWANI

KANHAIYALAL 
WADHWANI MEENA WADHWANI GNNO 16-03-1999 919829072724 Indian OPEN SEAT

300500139 44542
RAVI 
MEGHWAL KANHAIYALAL SHARDA DEVI SCNO 05-12-1999 918529232895 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270216690 44543

PRIYADARSHA
N 
CHOUDHARY MUKESH KUMAR NILAM KUMARI GNNO 10-03-2001 919632903178 Indian OPEN SEAT

220902992 44544 SHIVANGI JHA
GANGESHWAR 
JHA KANCHAN JHA GNNO 10-01-2001 918320869551 Indian OPEN SEAT

200143839 44546
ARPIT 
AGGARWAL MANOJ KUMAR NIRMALA DEVI GNNO 21-08-2000 919711140694 Indian OPEN SEAT

200156793 44552 ROHIT KUMAR AMILAL SUNITA DEVI SCNO 11-01-2002 919057310924 Indian OPEN SEAT

380300715 44553
MANMEET 
KAUR TEJINDER SINGH SUKHWINDER KAUR GNNO 30-11-1999 919915592154 Indian OPEN SEAT

311403050 44554
ATHARVA 
PAWAR SURESH PAWAR NILIMA PAWAR GNNO 01-11-2000 919323245324 Indian OPEN SEAT

170101077 44555
ANSHUMAN 
SAH

RANJEET KUMAR 
SAH BULBUL SAH GNNO 16-08-1999 919691622498 Indian OPEN SEAT

120605578 44557
BHERI 
SANJANA B J RAO BHERI LAKSHMI BCNO 01-10-2000 917997111161 Indian OPEN SEAT

250103894 44561 AVREE SAREEN SANJAY SAREEN SHELLY SAREEN GNNO 03-10-2001 919419186894 Indian OPEN SEAT

390103636 44562

HARI 
SHANKER 
DAKOT BABU LAL DAKOT URMILA DEVI BCNO 25-05-1999 917296813818 Indian OPEN SEAT

200100259 44563
CHARU 
KUSHWAHA SUBHASH KUMAR PUSHPA KUMARI GNNO 08-03-2000 918586832912 Indian OPEN SEAT

160105062 44564 DIYA ASIJA PANKAJ ASIJA MEENAKSHI ASIJA GNNO 19-01-2002 919991467603 Indian OPEN SEAT

280813591 44569
HARINANDAN
A A R ANIL REEJA BCNO 12-05-1999 919447901567 Indian OPEN SEAT

280307193 44570
MEENAKSHY 
MOHAN A M MOHANAN BINDHU P R BCNO 11-05-2001 919745940309 Indian OPEN SEAT

390302246 44571

SHIVESH 
KUMAR 
PRINCE

BRIJNANDAN 
SHARMA KIRAN KUMARI GNNO 01-04-1999 918544218291 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120511654 44574

BANDARU 
SATYA SREE 
GANGA

BANDARU 
ADINARAYANA 
MURTHY

BANDARU LAKSHMI 
NARAYANAMMA EWNO 12-07-2001 919290120970 Indian OPEN SEAT

390513623 44576
SHWETA 
PRASAD SHIV JEE SINGH GAYATRI DEVI BCNO 18-08-1998 919006278033 Indian OPEN SEAT

200152773 44577
SADIQUE 
ZAFAR

KHURSHEED 
ALAM FARZANA KHATOON BCNO 15-10-1997 917023892097 Indian OPEN SEAT

390315357 44581
SONU KUMAR 
PANDEY

BANSHIDHAR 
PANDEY PUSHPA PANDEY EWNO 11-11-1996 918394287554 Indian OPEN SEAT

390322356 44582
ADITYA 
VASHISHT

ROSHAN LAL 
VASHISHT NIRMALA VASHISHT EWNO 06-01-2001 919896959988 Indian OPEN SEAT

410802468 44583 LAKSHMAN S SIVAKUMAR M MALAR SELVI S GNNO 12-05-2002 918667615445 Indian OPEN SEAT
410108046 44587 SRIKALA M S A MUTHUVEL S P SHYLINI GNNO 08-12-2001 919444850461 Indian OPEN SEAT

120403275 44590

MANIYAM 
VISHNU SREE 
SAI SREEKANTH M CHITRA S BCNO 25-01-2002 919703435151 Indian OPEN SEAT

311700035 44591

LAMKANE 
VISHWESHWA
R 
SHRIKRISHNA SHRIKRISHNA SUNITA GNNO 02-04-2002 919422646770 Indian OPEN SEAT

441112891 44592
AYUSH 
MISHRA

AJIT KUMAR 
MISHRA RAGINI MISHRA EWNO 10-08-1998 916387841862 Indian OPEN SEAT

280808195 44593 ARYA C G GANGADHARAN C SHAILAJA T BCNO 26-04-2000 919072021865 Indian OPEN SEAT

280606996 44596

HELEN 
THEKUMVILAYI
L JOSE

JOSEMON 
THANKACHAN

BINDHUMOLE 
JOSEMON GNNO 26-05-1999 919207868044 Indian OPEN SEAT

311402150 44597
SAYALI 
SHIVAJI PATIL

SHIVAJI SHRIPATI 
PATIL

SANGEETA SHIVAJI 
PATIL GNNO 15-10-2001 919821961474 Indian OPEN SEAT
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200143760 44598
MEGHNA 
SINGHAL AJAY SINGHAL POONAM SINGHAL GNNO 02-03-1999 918851130785 Indian OPEN SEAT

200103996 44605

TAUSEEF 
MASOOD 
IQBAL MAKSUD IQBAL SHAHNAZ PERWEEN GNNO 11-01-1999 918171807156 Indian OPEN SEAT

160109575 44609 RISHIKA AJAY KUMAR BHAVNA GNNO 24-10-1999 919416566371 Indian OPEN SEAT

390508942 44611 MANSI GUPTA
BRIJESH KUMAR 
GUPTA POONAM GUPTA GNNO 14-12-1998 917905457905 Indian OPEN SEAT

200127376 44613 PANKAJ RAN SINGH ANITA DEVI GNNO 17-01-2000 918447172019 Indian OPEN SEAT

440816737 44615
SWAPNIL 
KUSHWAHA

ASHOK KUMAR 
KUSHWAHA ANITA KUSHWAHA BCNO 20-08-1998 917754939777 Indian OPEN SEAT

460816790 44617
HEMANGI J 
PATEL JAGDISH B PATEL JYOTSNA J PATEL GNNO 03-07-2000 919830946565 Indian OPEN SEAT

390337830 44618 ANKIT KUMAR
SARJEET KUMAR 
CHHIMPA USHA DEVI BCNO 12-11-1999 919413086281 Indian OPEN SEAT

390516426 44619 ADITI SINGH
RAMA KANT 
SINGH MAYA SINGH BCNO 26-01-1999 919694859316 Indian OPEN SEAT

410610419 44623
SANJAY 
KAANTH G

GOPALAKRISHNA
N B LAKSHMI R BCNO 15-06-2001 919791702701 Indian OPEN SEAT

390514582 44628
MS ANUSHKA 
BISHNOI

POONAMA RAM 
BISHNOI MOHINI DEVI GNNO 27-11-2000 919799686015 Indian OPEN SEAT

390341661 44629
ROHIT KUMAR 
SAIN MAHIPAL SAIN SUSHILA SAIN BCNO 17-06-2000 919829115215 Indian OPEN SEAT

200150530 44631
NOORGUL 
ANSARI

ZAFAR ALAM 
ANSARI NAZISH BCNO 08-11-1999 919811944782 Indian OPEN SEAT

310801230 44632

BHOSALE 
VRUSHALI 
PRAKASH PRAKASH VANDANA GNNO 22-01-2001 917385869740 Indian OPEN SEAT

420114473 44636
CHINNABALU 
KAUSHIK

CHINNABALU 
ASHOK CHINNABALU GEETHA BCNO 25-05-2001 919949882828 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280808474 44639
SHEETHAL P 
DAS PRAFULLADAS P SINDHU A BCNO 16-09-1999 917510782982 Indian OPEN SEAT

280708373 44642
ADITHIYA 
RAJESH

M R 
RAJESHKUMAR SANDHYA P S BCNO 24-01-2000 919446860897 Indian OPEN SEAT

440106234 44645
DEVANSHI 
SAXENA ATUL GOVIND UPASANA GNNO 15-09-2001 919897452619 Indian OPEN SEAT

220114333 44648

THAKKAR 
HARIOM 
MAHESHBHAI

THAKKAR 
MAHESHBHAI 
PARASOTAMDAS

THAKKAR 
BHARATIBEN 
MAHESHBHAI EWNO 07-02-2001 918347622961 Indian OPEN SEAT

460102496 44654 SAHELEE ROY BISWAJIT ROY ARPITA ROY GNNO 20-04-2001 919836957910 Indian OPEN SEAT

441001367 44655
PRAMUGDH 
SHIV MISHRA

PRABHAKAR 
CHAND MISHRA SUMAN MISHRA GNNO 16-11-2000 918290711733 Indian OPEN SEAT

440303331 44656 MISBA RAZA SHAHID RAZA HASEEN JAHAN BCNO 19-09-1997 919997063526 Indian OPEN SEAT

281116169 44657
SONA 
PRASANTH A PRASANTHAN H ANITHA J V BCNO 22-10-2000 919846987580 Indian OPEN SEAT

140213765 44658
BIKASH 
ELANGBAM E BISHWAJIT E O MONORAMA BCNO 07-11-1998 919862550459 Indian OPEN SEAT

380203019 44659
JASMINE 
SIDHU

KANWALJIT 
SINGH PARAMJIT KAUR GNNO 12-01-2001 919781116651 Indian OPEN SEAT

281204052 44661
HANNA 
MUJEEB MUJEEB RAHMAN ZABEENA HAMEED P BCNO 11-05-2000

140082815414
00 Indian OPEN SEAT

390505659 44662
SARVANISHTH
A

MANPHOOL 
SINGH KAJLA SARLA BCNO 25-12-2001 919460863588 Indian OPEN SEAT

390356966 44667
NISHA 
AKODIYA

BHIKA RAM 
CHOUDHARY PARAMA DEVI BCNO 10-04-1999 918619269181 Indian OPEN SEAT

390507095 44668
KALPANA 
KAITHWAS

GOVIND PRASAD 
KAITHWAS

AHILYA DEVI 
KAITHWAS SCNO 15-08-2001 918602429135 Indian OPEN SEAT

160108077 44669 NISHITA MAHINDER PAL MANJU EWNO 30-11-2000 918168839441 Indian OPEN SEAT

281209098 44670
TEJAS SONY 
MEVADA SONY JACOB SHALINI DSOUZA GNNO 25-06-2001 919846065774 Indian OPEN SEAT

Page 1569 of 7016



LIST FOR EIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR STRAY VACANCY UG 2019 (OPEN SEAT)
Rollno Rank Name FatherName MotherName CandCat Dob mobileNo Nationality AppliedCounselling

150217104 44671
DIVAKAR 
KUMAR SUNIL KUMAR REENA DEVI BCNO 24-02-2002 916202280166 Indian OPEN SEAT

440809264 44673
DEVANSH 
CHAURASIA

RAJAT KUMAR 
CHAURASIA SWEETY LAL GNNO 21-07-2001 919415744545 Indian OPEN SEAT

281200414 44678 ALTHAF K S
SHAMSUDHEEN K 
A VAHIDA M V BCNO 30-04-1999 919645405927 Indian OPEN SEAT

281203826 44679
RAJAGURUNA
THAN G GANESAN N JEYACHITHRA G BCNO 12-11-2000 919976013605 Indian OPEN SEAT

311109146 44680
KANCHAN 
CHINTALWAR

RAJENDRA 
CHINTALWAR REEMA CHINTALWAR BCNO 19-10-2000 919423678508 Indian OPEN SEAT

120610968 44681

BAMMMIDI 
LAXMIKANTHA 
 ABHISHEK B VASUDEVA RAO B JHANSI RANI BCNO 01-02-2002 919492323103 Indian OPEN SEAT

390325955 44682
ANANYA 
BHARADWAJ

SURENDER 
BHARADWAJ MAMTA BHARADWAJ GNNO 28-06-2000 918209250556 Indian OPEN SEAT

280404540 44686 JIBIN GEORGE

GEORGE 
THOMAS 
PULIKKUZHIYIL

BEENA GEORGE 
ALUNGAL GNNO 14-01-2000 919567700587 Indian OPEN SEAT

390342747 44689
SAURABH 
SINGHAL

VINOD KUMAR 
SINGHAL MEERA DEVI EWNO 12-01-2002 918963842067 Indian OPEN SEAT

390325305 44690
SIDDHARTH 
SURANA

SANJAY KUMAR 
SURANA RASHMI SURANA GNNO 28-11-1999 919431232165 Indian OPEN SEAT

280603902 44693 GOURI J A ANILKUMAR V JAYASREE S GNNO 08-07-2000 919526383019 Indian OPEN SEAT
280407089 44694 ANJANA SREEDHARAN K GEETHA P BCNO 21-11-1998 919656515353 Indian OPEN SEAT

300301480 44695
SHABA 
FATIMA MOHD YUNUSH RAZIYA BANOO BCNO 23-12-2000 919685455786 Indian OPEN SEAT

280402452 44696
MALAVIKA 
RAJESH A RAJESH PRAJINA T K BCNO 07-06-2001 919961624871 Indian OPEN SEAT

390509059 44697
POOJA 
BISHNOI

BHAJAN LAL 
BISHNOI SUMITRA BISHNOI GNNO 15-10-2000 919588229609 Indian OPEN SEAT
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260201354 44698 SUMIT KUMAR
SATRUDHAN 
KUMAR AMRITA DEVI EWNO 26-06-1999 919602593441 Indian OPEN SEAT

390512486 44706 ARSHE SHABA AKHTAR HUSSAIN HUSNE ARA GNNO 22-10-1999 917073064546 Indian OPEN SEAT

300402359 44708
PRIYANSHA 
PARUL MANOJ KUMAR PURNIMA RANI GNNO 27-06-1999 918109699701 Indian OPEN SEAT

120612192 44710 P KIRTI P BHASKAR A SHARDA GNNO 30-07-2000 917747826719 Indian OPEN SEAT

390311474 44711 ANISH KUMAR MUKESH JANGIR SAROJ DEVI BCNO 01-06-1999 919672674128 Indian OPEN SEAT

200103063 44712 URVI SINGH ARUN PAL SINGH MONIKA SINGH GNNO 01-05-2001 919582588065 Indian OPEN SEAT

440204679 44718
AKANKSHA 
SACHAN

ADARSH KUMAR 
SACHAN MANJU LATA SACHAN BCNO 26-08-2000 919721841465 Indian OPEN SEAT

200150178 44720 TAMANNA RAKESH MALIK KAVITA GNNO 02-05-2001 919485945006 Indian OPEN SEAT

260202174 44721 SANA RUB MD MOIZUR RUB ROOHI SULTANA BCNO 05-05-2000 918709501294 Indian OPEN SEAT
280307619 44723 SONAL SAJU SAJU GEORGE LEENA SAJU GNNO 24-04-2000 919847943493 Indian OPEN SEAT
390325999 44727 RAVI MEENA YOGESH MEENA GUDDI BAI STNO 06-04-2001 919929745085 Indian OPEN SEAT

300202151 44731
ABHISHEK 
PRAJAPATI

KOMAL SHING 
PRAJAPATI RANI PRAJAPATI SCNO 01-08-2001 917400686311 Indian OPEN SEAT

220901080 44732
DHRUVIN 
VIPUL SHAH

VIPULKUMAR 
PRAVIN SHAH KOMAL SHAH GNNO 29-08-2001 919825025725 Indian OPEN SEAT

200127476 44736 POORVI DUA VIMAL DUA NAMITA DUA GNNO 05-05-2001 918447272422 Indian OPEN SEAT

390101935 44739
ABHIJEET 
KUMAR SINGH

DIPAK KUMAR 
SINGH SANJITA DEVI EWNO 16-02-2000 919709089980 Indian OPEN SEAT

440401215 44740
NIKITA 
CHAUHAN

BHANU PRATAP 
SINGH SHOBHA RANI GNNO 18-03-1998 919582226736 Indian OPEN SEAT

390506897 44741 SABA HASAN MD HASAN RUKHSANA KHATOON BCNO 20-01-2000 916377587312 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390500622 44742
DURGA 
GURJAR

NORAT MAL 
GURJAR GEETA GURJAR BCNO 23-12-1998 917742261901 Indian OPEN SEAT

120403871 44744
MITTAPALLE 
SREE KRISHNA

MITTAPALLE 
NANDA KUMAR BEEMINENI GEETHA GNNO 06-12-2000 919490798292 Indian OPEN SEAT

390102942 44748

YOGESH 
KUMAR 
YADAV

KRISHNA KUMAR 
YADAV SHANTI DEVI BCNO 21-11-1998 916376615423 Indian OPEN SEAT

120401697 44749
THONDAMAN
ATI MADHURI

THONDAMANATI 
ANANTHA 
KUMAR

THONDAMANATI 
ANURADHA GNNO 11-05-2000 919490257393 Indian OPEN SEAT

200107686 44751 MD REHAN
CHAUDHARY 
HAMID ALI REHANA GNNO 08-07-2000 918810508140 Indian OPEN SEAT

220804873 44756
KORAT PARTH 
MANOJBHAI MANOJBHAI CHHAYABEN GNNO 07-03-2002 919157257207 Indian OPEN SEAT

360402477 44759
DEBASISH 
PUROHIT

LAKSHMI 
NARAYAN 
PUROHIT SWARNALATA PADHY GNNO 14-03-2001 919439985062 Indian OPEN SEAT

280711354 44761
AGRIMA 
SATHEESH

SATHEESHKUMAR 
 V M SHEEJA BCNO 17-05-2000 917012202518 Indian OPEN SEAT

270240652 44765
VINAY KUMAR 
R PATIL RAJASHEKHAR REKHA SUMITRA BCNO 17-07-2001 916364517871 Indian OPEN SEAT

280402657 44766 DITHI DINESAN
KUTTIANTAVIDA 
DINESAN

SAJITHA 
MAVAPANTAVIDA BCNO 31-12-2000 919447332106 Indian OPEN SEAT

280803073 44768 NOUFIDA BASHEER SHAKKEELA BCNO 10-04-1999 919605708061 Indian OPEN SEAT

230209180 44772

SHUBHAM 
JAGDISH 
SHARMA

JAGDISH KEDAR 
SHARMA SUNITA SHARMA GNNO 25-03-2000 919729009734 Indian OPEN SEAT

280904126 44773
MUHAMMED 
SINAN V USMAN V SAMEERA C P BCNO 09-03-2000 919037101857 Indian OPEN SEAT
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460603344 44776
AARYAN 
KUMAR AKHILESH KUMAR RINA DEVI GNNO 20-09-1999 919051416565 Indian OPEN SEAT

200137057 44777
SAURABH 
MISHRA

DEV PRAKASH 
MISHRA SUNITA MISHRA GNNO 02-04-2001 918287533158 Indian OPEN SEAT

390316262 44778
NANCY 
SHARMA

VINOD KUMAR 
SHARMA SEEMA SHARMA EWNO 02-05-2000 918094404178 Indian OPEN SEAT

300302874 44783 SUYASH NIRBHAYADAS SUSHMA BCNO 28-10-1999 919285402541 Indian OPEN SEAT

200141312 44784 MANISH RAI
PRAMOD KUMAR 
RAI RAGINI RAI GNNO 14-04-2000 919810217588 Indian OPEN SEAT

280812885 44785 SILU SHAHANA BASHEER HAFSATH BCNO 01-11-1999 919656443802 Indian OPEN SEAT

390515282 44789
PRAMILA 
SHARMA NANDLAL USHA SHARMA GNNO 23-02-2000 916377499651 Indian OPEN SEAT

200119313 44795 N R GAURAV
RAVINDRA 
KUMAR SNEH YADAV BCNO 10-08-2002 919899993705 Indian OPEN SEAT

390326900 44799
KUSHAGRI 
BHARDWAJ

DEVESH 
BHARDWAJ RAJLAXMI BHARDWAJ GNNO 21-09-2001 919413340058 Indian OPEN SEAT

280407902 44802 NEETHU T
THOTTUMKARA 
LAKSHMANAN RESHMA K BCNO 22-01-2000 919496266976 Indian OPEN SEAT

200139063 44803
YASH 
AGGARWAL

SURENDRA 
AGGARWAL MADHU AGGARWAL GNNO 01-08-2002 918750361472 Indian OPEN SEAT

170302814 44804 SADAF KHAN SABIR KHAN FARHAT KHAN EWNO 20-04-2000
305597542608
55 Indian OPEN SEAT

220103430 44807
MODI VATSAL 
DAXESH

MODI DAXESH 
SHASHIKANT MODI ALPA DAXESH BCNO 13-08-2001 919428237527 Indian OPEN SEAT

390342095 44808
BHUNESH 
BAROLIYA

NARENDRA 
KUMAR BAROLIYA VIMALA DEVI SCNO 16-07-2001 919694225214 Indian OPEN SEAT

380200691 44809
DEEPIKA 
SHARMA YAGYA DUTT ANAMIKA GNNO 04-09-2001 919478595207 Indian OPEN SEAT
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460406369 44812

SOURIN 
CHATTOPADH
YAY

SUBRATA 
CHATTOPADHYAY

SOMA 
CHATTOPADHYAY GNNO 18-06-2000 919475409288 Indian OPEN SEAT

230203261 44815 SOUMYA DALBIR SINGH SARITA GNNO 07-08-2001 919813171415 Indian OPEN SEAT

390329801 44817
PREKSHA 
GOYAL RAMESH GOYAL SUNITA GOYAL EWNO 20-11-2000 919413436031 Indian OPEN SEAT

310906765 44818

VEER 
AISHWARYA 
SANTOSH SANTOSH ANJALI BCNO 13-02-2000 919370692619 Indian OPEN SEAT

450301592 44819
RITIK 
CHHABRA

RAJ KUMAR 
CHHABRA SHILPA CHHABRA EWNO 27-05-2000 919286930924 Indian OPEN SEAT

390331617 44820

AKSHAY 
KUMAR 
SHARMA

OMPRAKASH 
SHARMA SHAKUNTALA DEVI GNNO 05-02-2001 919602747268 Indian OPEN SEAT

390507264 44821
MANISHA 
PANDEY

MANOJ KUMAR 
PANDEY DARPANA PANDEY GNNO 01-03-2001 919473377189 Indian OPEN SEAT

460812543 44822
SAMBHAV 
KHANDELWAL

MANISH 
KHANDELWAL MONICA KHANDELWAL EWNO 24-11-1999 918899132584 Indian OPEN SEAT

380501693 44823 GURLAL SINGH AJAIB SINGH SHIMLA RANI EWNO 23-07-2000 917528008660 Indian OPEN SEAT

390203788 44824
CHANCHAL 
JAIN RAJESH JAIN INDRA JAIN GNNO 25-01-2000 919468942218 Indian OPEN SEAT

120503515 44826
KOLAMURI 
KANTHI RAJ

KOLAMURI 
SEKHAR BABU BIRUDU VANAJAKSHI SCNO 19-02-1999 919441753374 Indian OPEN SEAT

280405814 44831
VYSHNAV 
NARAYAN NARAYANAN M V GEETHA K V GNNO 29-06-1999 919400431158 Indian OPEN SEAT

200132135 44834
NITISH 
SHARMA RAJEEV SHARMA SUDESH SHARMA EWNO 12-07-2000 917840052475 Indian OPEN SEAT

240104650 44839
PRAYASHA 
SHARMA

NAVEEN KUMAR 
SHARMA BAVITA GNNO 25-07-2001 919418731600 Indian OPEN SEAT
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200116732 44845 ANKIT KUMAR KUMAR MANOJ KAVITA MADHU GNNO 15-08-1998 919810844829 Indian OPEN SEAT

460600906 44849 SASMIT MAJHI BHASKAR MAJHI SHARMISTHA MAJHI GNNO 15-12-2000 917980316446 Indian OPEN SEAT

390360285 44852
ARVIND 
KUMAR SAINI RAMDHAN MALI BHURA DEVI BCNO 15-08-2000 919784204046 Indian OPEN SEAT

390505084 44857
SWATI 
KUMARI

SRIKRISHNA 
SINGH USHA DEVI EWNO 26-12-1998 917488093098 Indian OPEN SEAT

460814413 44858 SRIJAN RAY
SWAPAN KUMAR 
RAY SOMA RAY GNNO 11-06-2000 919775997001 Indian OPEN SEAT

440801220 44862 MUDIT BAJPAI
SHRI SHASHANK 
SHEKHAR BAJPAI SMT MONIKA BAJPAI GNNO 05-05-2001 919161140561 Indian OPEN SEAT

311500015 44863
APPARI 
SHANTI

NAGESHWAR 
RAO APPARI SURYA KUMARI BCNO 12-01-2001 919359066328 Indian OPEN SEAT

200126747 44864 RIYA WASON NAVEEN WASON RENU WASON GNNO 21-12-2000 919911104049 Indian OPEN SEAT

270705980 44865
V HEMA 
PADMAJA

V V LAKSHMANA 
MURTHY V N MALLIKA GNNO 07-02-2001 919449593416 Indian OPEN SEAT

390306897 44868
SWAGAT 
MOHANTY

SANTOSH 
KUMAR 
MOHANTY SASMITA MOHANTY EWNO 18-08-1998 917008227620 Indian OPEN SEAT

390517409 44870 PURVA GOYAL
RAJESH KUMAR 
GOYAL MITHLESH AGRAWAL GNNO 24-02-2001 918302908875 Indian OPEN SEAT

380202691 44871 MOHIT GARG
NARINDER 
KUMAR SUMAN BALA GNNO 14-03-2002 917814992006 Indian OPEN SEAT

310304065 44872

RAJNANDINI 
SANTOSHRAO 
GHUGE

SANTOSHRAO 
SHANKARRAO 
GHUGE

MIRA SANTOSHRAO 
GHUGE BCNO 31-07-2001 917575083107 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280905241 44874
AMAN FARAZ 
T T

MOHAMMED 
FAIZAL T T FAVEENA T C BCNO 27-05-2001 919447227696 Indian OPEN SEAT

120204883 44878
GUNDALA 
MADHUMITHA

GUNDALA 
MADHUSUDHANA 
 RAO N V BHAGYA LAKSHMI GNNO 18-11-2000 916303053376 Indian OPEN SEAT

120515697 44879
KAMALI 
BAYANA

BAYANA SANKAR 
BABU BAYANA ANURADHA BCNO 06-11-2001 919393295955 Indian OPEN SEAT

280903091 44883
MUHAMMED 
SABIQUE ANIL SHABU SAMEERA BCNO 13-10-1999 919747411112 Indian OPEN SEAT

311208500 44887

WANJE 
KRISHNA 
VITTHALRAO VITTHALRAO KUSUM BCNO 24-03-2000 919604335741 Indian OPEN SEAT

360416141 44891
ANAMIKA 
SINGH

VISHWA JEET 
SINGH RENU SINGH GNNO 11-01-1999 919777443870 Indian OPEN SEAT

440201563 44893 WASIM RAZA
MOHAMMAD 
ASLAM MURSHIDA KHATOON BCNO 01-02-2000 919838719025 Indian OPEN SEAT

450101772 44895
MOHD 
AAWESH GULZAR AHMED ISHRAT JAHAN BCNO 28-08-1997 918937093530 Indian OPEN SEAT

390326914 44896
ANNAPURNA 
MATHPAL

KAILASH 
CHANDRA 
MATHPAL MUNNI MATHPAL GNNO 21-06-2000 919610430955 Indian OPEN SEAT

200135203 44897
ABHISHEK 
DAGAR INDERPAL SURESH GNNO 24-08-2000 917906267100 Indian OPEN SEAT

360407291 44898
SATYA SHIVA 
PARIDA

AMULYA KUMAR 
PARIDA

ANIMA KUMARI 
PARIDA BCNO 05-02-1999 919348425714 Indian OPEN SEAT

170201110 44901
ARADHANA 
JAISWAL

FIRAN LAL 
JAISWAL MADHU JAISWAL BCNO 16-06-1997 919893591772 Indian OPEN SEAT

420302442 44903
NUNAVATH 
SUMANTH

NUNAVATH 
SURYA NUNAVATH VIJAYA STNO 28-11-2000 919676264938 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120604215 44907

CHITTAPULI 
SRAVYA 
DEEPTHI PRIYA

CHITTAPULI 
SRINUVASU 
PADAL

PUJARI KRISHNA 
KUMARI STNO 09-05-2002 918985181427 Indian OPEN SEAT

420503951 44909
POLATI 
ANIRUDH

POLATI 
VENKATESHWAR 
RAO POLATI SHAILAJA EWNO 01-05-2000 919866133267 Indian OPEN SEAT

360403228 44912
KEERANBIKAS
H PATRA BANAMALI PATRA KALYANI PATRA GNNO 01-08-2000 917077143991 Indian OPEN SEAT

360409879 44913 AJAYA MALLIK
DAMODAR 
MALLIK NARMADA MALLIK EWNO 02-05-1999 918018375777 Indian OPEN SEAT

450101660 44915
JYOTSANA 
BISHT

DINESH SINGH 
BISHT PUSHPA BISHT GNNO 30-11-2000 917302349148 Indian OPEN SEAT

410112779 44917 D VISHALINI
A L 
DHARMALINGAM D MAHADEVI GNNO 28-12-2001 919444220223 Indian OPEN SEAT

460814572 44918 SHREYA DAS SANTANU DAS SHIPRA DAS GNNO 09-02-2001 918981750790 Indian OPEN SEAT

280401985 44919
ADITHYA 
MOHANAN MOHANAN A K SHYJA K BCNO 20-11-2000 918547338087 Indian OPEN SEAT

280606703 44920 SALMIYA N S NAZIMUDEEN SALEENA BCNO 03-04-2000 919495351313 Indian OPEN SEAT

120203694 44923
AARVETI SAI 
RATNA A SRINIVASULU A HYMAVATHI GNNO 23-08-2001 919885492880 Indian OPEN SEAT

200153836 44925
MUZNA 
ZAMAN

M 
BADRUZZAMAN 
SIDDIQUI RAFAT SIDDIQUI GNNO 25-04-2000 919412328937 Indian OPEN SEAT

450105702 44927
BHAWNA 
JANGRA VAZEER SINGH SHARDA DEVI BCNO 07-04-1998 916284161132 Indian OPEN SEAT

440200606 44928

ANKUR 
BRIJESH 
TIWARI BRIJESH TIWARI MEERA TIWARI EWNO 29-06-1999 919610436031 Indian OPEN SEAT

440707801 44929 RITIKA SINGH
RAVI PRATAP 
SINGH SUJATA SINGH GNNO 14-01-1999 919412052887 Indian OPEN SEAT
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200152378 44932
RIZWANA 
RAHMAN

MOHD HABIUR 
RAHMAN TAIYEBA RAHMAN GNNO 14-07-1999 918586931376 Indian OPEN SEAT

120516131 44933

ANNAVARAPU 
GEETHA 
SRAVANI

ANNAVARAPU 
RAMANA 
MURTHY

ANNAVARAPU 
PADMAVATHI BCNO 11-09-2000 918125144667 Indian OPEN SEAT

281106375 44934 SREEDEVI L K KUMAR S LATHIKA K EWNO 21-01-2000 919526320750 Indian OPEN SEAT

120611637 44937
CHAVA SATYA 
CHOWDARY

CHAVA 
BULLIVENKATA 
RAIDU CHAVA MANGAVATHI EWNO 31-05-1999 919963789178 Indian OPEN SEAT

410114616 44939 YAZHINI C CHANDRASEKAR T KARTHIKEYANI P GNNO 29-03-2001 919043482790 Indian OPEN SEAT

270224371 44943 RAKSHA P
R 
PARTHASARATHY SHILPA G S BCNO 06-04-2001 919448574628 Indian OPEN SEAT

311211893 44944

DATE SHWETA 
DNYANESHWA
R DNYANESHWAR ASHA BCNO 28-07-1999 919850897866 Indian OPEN SEAT

390405624 44945
SANJEEV 
KUMAR NOGIA SHIV LAL NOGIA PREM LATA SCNO 14-08-2000 919414533729 Indian OPEN SEAT

170202195 44948
SANJEEV 
KUMAR SAHU

RAM 
SANJEEWAN 
SAHU SHAIL SAHU BCNO 07-10-2000 917999902160 Indian OPEN SEAT

240202213 44954
PIYUSH 
THAKUR CHANDERMANI NITRA DEVI BCNO 04-07-2001 918894405723 Indian OPEN SEAT

310405573 44956
JADHAV 
PRATIK RAM

RAM PUNJAJI 
JADHAV SHEELA BCNO 12-10-2000 918308514766 Indian OPEN SEAT

140200706 44957
SUNAYANA 
GOSWAMI

RAMANUJ 
GOSWAMI NIVEDITA GOSWAMI GNNO 01-08-2000 917359860081 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120204252 44958

GANGAVARAP
PA GARI 
HARSHITHA

GANGAVARAPPA 
GARI GOPINATH

GOSALA UMA 
MAHESWARI BCNO 15-06-2002 919663870599 Indian OPEN SEAT

280707826 44964
THASLEEMA 
SHAJAHAN SHAJAHAN P A JASMI E H BCNO 09-11-2000 919495848378 Indian OPEN SEAT

230208941 44966 SARIKA VAZIR SINGH VIDHYA DEVI BCNO 20-08-2001 918708294486 Indian OPEN SEAT

280811523 44967
DHILIN 
KRISHNA E K BHASKARAN THULASI BHASKARAN BCNO 27-08-1999 919446816441 Indian OPEN SEAT

270217083 44973 ADITYA RAKESH KUMAR REKHA BCNO 14-01-2000 919341437576 Indian OPEN SEAT

420110050 44978 K SRAVYA K SEKHAR REDDY K PRASANNA GNNO 14-08-2000 919347889401 Indian OPEN SEAT

390347683 44979
SHIVANI 
KANWAR VIJAY SINGH SANTOSH KANWAR EWNO 31-12-1998 917835877005 Indian OPEN SEAT

280703833 44980
S POOJA 
JAYAN JAYENDRAN NAIR PUSHPAVALLIYAMMA EWNO 05-01-2000 919446233558 Indian OPEN SEAT

440809535 44981
PRIYANSHI 
YADAV

PARAS NATH 
YADAV SANGEETA YADAV GNNO 04-01-1998 919415116495 Indian OPEN SEAT

360409952 44982
ABHISEK 
UPADHYAYA

DOLAGOBINDA 
UPADHYAYA SUNANDA UPADHYAYA GNNO 01-09-1999 919437612073 Indian OPEN SEAT

200114973 44989

SHIV 
NARAYAN 
KAMAT PRAMOD KAMAT SUSHILA DEVI BCNO 15-07-1998 919471082122 Indian OPEN SEAT

390332367 44992
SANTOSH 
KUMARI SHIV KARAN SUWA DEVI BCNO 01-02-1997 919649985367 Indian OPEN SEAT

440205169 44994
SWATI 
PANDEY

VIJAY KANT 
PANDEY MEENA PANDEY EWNO 15-06-2000 918052292585 Indian OPEN SEAT

220801348 44995 RHEA DAS

RATANKUMAR 
RAMCHANDAR 
DAS UMA DAS GNNO 17-01-2001 919879101710 Indian OPEN SEAT

200110990 45000 KSHITIJ MAHASINGH BEENA BCNO 27-06-2001 919306695949 Indian OPEN SEAT

300305791 45003 MUKTI JAIN
JINENDRA 
KUMAR JAIN JYOTI JAIN GNNO 28-11-1999 919171161152 Indian OPEN SEAT
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160103245 45007 PARIDHI NEGI
GAJENDRA SINGH 
NEGI MEENAKSHI NEGI GNNO 27-03-2000 919815553428 Indian OPEN SEAT

200139979 45009
SHALINI 
CHAUHAN

SUJAN SINGH 
CHAUHAN SAROJ CHAUHAN EWNO 17-08-1997 918851100248 Indian OPEN SEAT

120505311 45012
KOLLI 
HARSHINI

KOLLI VENKATA 
RAMANA KOLLI PADMAVATHI BCNO 08-02-2001 919440420314 Indian OPEN SEAT

390353199 45016
ANMOL 
JANGIR

DHARMPAL 
JANGIR NIRMALA DEVI BCNO 19-03-1998 919785504231 Indian OPEN SEAT

120301782 45017
ONGOLU 
BABU

ONGOLU 
VENKATESWARLU 
 REDDY ONGOLU PADMA EWNO 19-07-1999 916302828472 Indian OPEN SEAT

440815787 45018
AGRIMA 
SINGH

ALOK KUMAR 
SINGH RITA SINGH GNNO 22-02-2001 919452270908 Indian OPEN SEAT

420101005 45020
THATIPALLY 
AKANKSHA

THATIPALLY ANIL 
KUMAR JYOTHI EWNO 23-06-2000 918096075721 Indian OPEN SEAT

260305717 45022 RENU KUMARI KRISHNA SINGH ANJU DEVI EWNO 28-05-1999 919470384415 Indian OPEN SEAT

281109181 45025 SOORAJA C G
GOVINDAN POTTI 
N CHANDRALEKHA U GNNO 31-10-1998 919072082050 Indian OPEN SEAT

200111406 45027
RAHUL 
KUMAR

SATYENDRA 
PRAKASH NILAM KUMARI BCNO 15-12-2000 918448558519 Indian OPEN SEAT

200155898 45029
AYUSHI 
NARANG

INDERJEET 
NARANG SHIVANI NARANG GNNO 09-12-2000 919871002743 Indian OPEN SEAT

390202095 45034
MANVI 
SHARMA ROHIT SHARMA SUMAN SHARMA EWNO 03-06-1999 919079940783 Indian OPEN SEAT

150233213 45035
GHAUSIA 
PERWEEN MD SHOAIB FIRDAUS PERWEEN GNNO 22-01-1999 918294658007 Indian OPEN SEAT

390346604 45036
SONAM 
YADAV

RANVIR SINGH 
YADAV SANTOSH DEVI BCNO 14-03-2000 919694840023 Indian OPEN SEAT

280813707 45039 SHABAN A P SULAIMAN A P FATHIMA C BCNO 03-05-1997 919072034868 Indian OPEN SEAT
450300951 45041 MEHTAB NISAR AHMAD ISROZA BCNO 04-06-1995 919568696822 Indian OPEN SEAT
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260103307 45042
SHRUTI 
PRAKASH

SANJAY KUMAR 
JHA NIRMALA JHA EWNO 22-02-2001 919507893448 Indian OPEN SEAT

420116928 45043

NALLAPATI 
VARSHITHA 
CHOWDARY

NALLAPATI 
RAMACHANDRA 
PRASAD NALLAPATI SUJATHA GNNO 31-08-2002 919849122873 Indian OPEN SEAT

170303824 45044
SHRIYA 
MUKHERJEE

SUMAN 
MUKHERJEE MOLLIKA MUKHERJEE GNNO 26-12-2001 917489469129 Indian OPEN SEAT

360406855 45047
KSHAMA 
ROUTRAY

AJOY KUMAR 
ROUT LILI PATRA GNNO 23-08-2000 917978167268 Indian OPEN SEAT

440503555 45048 ADITI MISHRA
BRAJESH KUMAR 
MISHRA SHASHI BALA MISHRA EWNO 21-02-1998 919415693764 Indian OPEN SEAT

311519426 45049
SAITEJ 
BARODEKAR

NISHIKANT 
BARODEKAR PRERNA N BARODEKAR GNNO 05-09-2000 918790939302 Indian OPEN SEAT

390304928 45054
RIYA 
AGRAWAL

DAULAT RAM 
AGARWAL RENU AGARWAL EWNO 28-05-1998 919116436256 Indian OPEN SEAT

120504917 45055
CHINTADA 
NITIN SAI TEJA

CHINTADA 
SURYA RAO

CHINTADA VENKATA 
RAMANAMMA BCNO 05-06-2002 919441115853 Indian OPEN SEAT

120502404 45057
RAMYA SRI 
DOLA

UDAYA 
BHASKARA RAO VANI VASANTHA BCNO 02-06-2001 919701256283 Indian OPEN SEAT

390509737 45064
PALAK 
MAHESHWARI

GOPAL KRISHAN 
SHARDA ALKA SHARDA GNNO 20-10-2000 919460815138 Indian OPEN SEAT

120513619 45069 LADE NITHYA

LADE 
MADHUSUDHANA 
 RAO LADE NAGAMANI GNNO 21-04-2001 919440969900 Indian OPEN SEAT

280903288 45071 FASEELA P P
SAIDALAVI 
PERAPPURATH SAINABA BCNO 23-11-1998 919207635814 Indian OPEN SEAT

280814048 45076
ASEEBA 
ASLAM P P P ASSALAM NASEEMA BCNO 16-05-1998 919446542482 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420117179 45077
NAGADASARI 
SIRIHARSHINI

NAGADASARI 
SREENIVASARAO

NAGADASARI 
PADMAVATHI SCNO 04-06-2001 919908140305 Indian OPEN SEAT

311018405 45079
PRACHI 
PRAKHAR SANJAY KUMAR PRITI KUMARI GNNO 07-02-2002 917710947789 Indian OPEN SEAT

260300309 45081 DEEPSHIKHA
BINDESHWAR 
PANDIT KOUSHALYA DEVI BCNO 17-01-2000 919471527811 Indian OPEN SEAT

200130971 45082
ATHIRA 
REMANAN REMANAN N AJITHA A BCNO 30-04-2000 919971291179 Indian OPEN SEAT

260307217 45084
SHIKHA 
TRIPATHI

MANOJ KUMAR 
TRIPATHI SUMAN TRIPATHI EWNO 08-05-1999 918210130352 Indian OPEN SEAT

280307294 45090 DIVYA R PAI RAJESH PAI N APARNA RAJESH PAI GNNO 19-07-2001 919895174063 Indian OPEN SEAT

280907007 45094
RASILA 
SHERIN N IBRAHIM N SUHARA N BCNO 16-09-2000 919744432666 Indian OPEN SEAT

120510651 45096

PATCHAVA 
SRINIVAS 
KALYAN

PATCHAVA 
POTHU RAJU

PATCHAVA SIVA 
PARVATHI GNNO 24-07-2000 919000792526 Indian OPEN SEAT

200138041 45101
PRASOON 
KUMAR JHA JITENDRA JHA MANDAVI JHA GNNO 26-04-2000 917872755079 Indian OPEN SEAT

420115935 45110

KATROTH 
SNEHA 
RATHOD

KATROTH BABU 
RAO AZMERA SUNDA BAI STNO 29-07-2002 919704222294 Indian OPEN SEAT

390102720 45116
INAYAT 
HUSAIN ASLAM KHAN MOMINA KHATOON EWNO 21-12-1998 916375854129 Indian OPEN SEAT

390357082 45117
NARENDER 
KUMAR SUMER SINGH LAXMI DEVI BCNO 17-02-1998 919828426218 Indian OPEN SEAT

120405254 45119 JAHNAVI K S SRI KUMAR K MANORAMA K S GNNO 06-03-2001 919494744360 Indian OPEN SEAT

300306004 45123
SHIVANI 
SINGH KEDAR SINGH ANJALI SINGH GNNO 30-04-2000 919111417879 Indian OPEN SEAT

410902727 45127 NITHISH S SIVASANKAR A JAYANTHI V GNNO 05-06-2001 919790018136 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420201596 45133
MOHAMMED 
BILAL ASAD

MOHAMMED 
AZEEMUDDIN 
ASAD RANA FATIMA BCNO 04-09-2001 917993060451 Indian OPEN SEAT

390347864 45136
NEELAM 
KUMARI

RAJESH KUMAR 
BUDANIA SANTRA BCNO 26-01-2002 919828517053 Indian OPEN SEAT

280611606 45142
ASHINA 
ANSARI ANSARI M SHAJITHA BCNO 20-05-1999 917902640971 Indian OPEN SEAT

390204559 45146
DEEPSHIKHA 
SHARMA

PAWAN KUMAR 
SHARMA PURNIMA SHARMA GNNO 17-12-1999 919511547619 Indian OPEN SEAT

120506008 45147
DUNGA 
GEETHASRI

DUNGA KRISHNA 
RAO DUNGA SUJATHA BCNO 06-06-2002 919490713699 Indian OPEN SEAT

420137976 45151
CHANGALA 
NEHA C BABU RAO M SUNANDA SCNO 09-11-2000 919440007173 Indian OPEN SEAT

460815447 45153
CHHANDADEE
P BERA DIPANKAR BERA CHHANDANA BERA GNNO 23-01-2001 919231933747 Indian OPEN SEAT

440101208 45154
AISHWARYA 
SHAKYA

SURENDRA 
SHAKYA AMITA SHAKYA BCNO 31-07-2000 919084215163 Indian OPEN SEAT

150240676 45156 ARTI KUMARI ARUN SINGH LAJWANTI DEVI BCNO 11-02-1998 919709962410 Indian OPEN SEAT

310703464 45158
PRATIK SUNIL 
PATIL

SUNIL 
KRISHNARAO 
PATIL KALPANA SUNIL PATIL BCNO 19-09-2001 919404869757 Indian OPEN SEAT

390348639 45166
SNEHPREET 
KAUR IQBAL SINGH NINDERJEET KAUR BCNO 31-01-2000 919828979904 Indian OPEN SEAT

280810621 45167 NEHALA K
K ABDUL 
SHUKKUR SAJNA V C BCNO 07-07-1999 919995788988 Indian OPEN SEAT

120300652 45169 KOTA TEJESH KOTA MURALI SK HABEEBUNNISA EWNO 18-10-2001 918978443857 Indian OPEN SEAT

390364239 45171
ABHISHEK 
SUNALIYA

PRAMOD KUMAR 
SONI CHANDA DEVI BCNO 13-03-1997 919829504501 Indian OPEN SEAT

230209906 45175 USHA RAJESH LAKSHMI BCNO 29-06-2000 918287623144 Indian OPEN SEAT

390504046 45176
KRITIKA 
BHUSHAN

BHARAT 
BHUSHAN ARUNA BHUSHAN BCNO 26-02-2000 917257818509 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120402267 45178
KUMPATI 
SAICHARVITHA KUMPATI BABU

YALAPALLE 
ARUNAMMA EWNO 25-02-2000 917981896632 Indian OPEN SEAT

380400100 45180
SHUBHAM 
KUMAR KRISHAN KUMAR KAMLA DEVI BCNO 27-09-2000 919855923387 Indian OPEN SEAT

260100864 45185 SHIPRA
INDRESH 
CHOUDHARY NUTAN CHOUDHARY GNNO 16-12-1998 917903442501 Indian OPEN SEAT

260200519 45186
RENUKA 
HALDER

AJIT KUMAR 
HALDER SHIPRA HALDER EWNO 18-02-2001 918789810442 Indian OPEN SEAT

390357520 45187
SEEMA 
CHOUDHARY KALU RAM JAT URMILA DEVI BCNO 08-02-2001 919571707315 Indian OPEN SEAT

420502430 45191
GANDLA 
ABHINAV

GANDLA 
SARANGAPANI

GANDLA 
ANNAPOORNA BCNO 17-05-2001 919849394942 Indian OPEN SEAT

311404036 45192
KAJAL 
CHAURASIYA

RAMESH 
CHANDRA 
CHAURASIYA

SUBHAWATI 
CHAURASIYA BCNO 26-11-2000 919839718859 Indian OPEN SEAT

300302752 45194 PRANJALI VIVEKANAND BHAGYAJYOTHI GNNO 04-10-2000 919669972023 Indian OPEN SEAT
200105204 45196 SANA KHAN SALIM KHAN SHAHEEN PARVEEN GNNO 22-08-2000 919811362698 Indian OPEN SEAT

120407346 45197 KALLE YAMINI KALLE YALLAPPA KALLE HEMALATHA BCNO 30-04-2002 918790621315 Indian OPEN SEAT

200109172 45198
DIVYANSH 
YADAV ANIL YADAV GEETA YADAV BCNO 12-01-1998 917678433657 Indian OPEN SEAT

160104940 45199
SAMPDA 
GUPTA DHEERAJ GUPTA NEERU GUPTA GNNO 20-01-2002 919896423936 Indian OPEN SEAT

311113972 45206
ISHAN 
RANDERIA JIMMY RANDERIA KAJAL RANDERIA GNNO 16-09-2000 917038080890 Indian OPEN SEAT

311513484 45207

CHOUDHARY 
SURAJ 
BHANARAM BHANARAM TEJASHREE GNNO 10-05-1999 919970290997 Indian OPEN SEAT

281201954 45208 APARNA RAJ RAJU C A JAYASREE RAJU SCNO 26-10-2000 918547770721 Indian OPEN SEAT

441105000 45210 SONAM
GHANSHYAM 
YADAV RAJ KUMARI BCNO 17-07-1997 919839840152 Indian OPEN SEAT
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220803197 45212 AESHA PATEL HITESHKUMAR ANAMIKABEN GNNO 02-08-2002 919825063326 Indian OPEN SEAT

311705192 45216

MAMDYAL 
BHARGAVI 
DAYANAND DAYANAND RUPA BCNO 16-05-2001 919970612041 Indian OPEN SEAT

210104516 45217 RENU YADAV
MANOJ KUMAR 
YADAV SUMAN YADAV BCNO 14-04-1998 918692070149 Indian OPEN SEAT

120516873 45218
POKALA 
KALPANA

POKALA KRISHNA 
REDDY

POKALA VENKATA 
SUBBAMMA EWNO 02-02-2000 919182183346 Indian OPEN SEAT

300312236 45220
PRATIMA 
PATEL SUBHASH SULOCHNA BCNO 27-04-2002 918223924110 Indian OPEN SEAT

270231143 45225
AKSHAY 
ARVIND ARVIND D N RAJESHWARI A GNNO 07-02-2001 916362984633 Indian OPEN SEAT

420138866 45227 KRUTI SONI NETRAM SONI VANDANA SONI BCNO 22-12-1999 919131637088 Indian OPEN SEAT

300311552 45228 VINAY BARFA ASHOK JAYSHREEBAI BCPH 13-07-2000 919098949693 Indian OPEN SEAT

150205307 45229
RUCHI 
KUMARI UMESH SAH PRABHA DEVI BCNO 15-06-1997 919122303994 Indian OPEN SEAT

280909545 45231 ANUSHA T VIJAYAKUMAR T NISHA K P BCNO 11-11-2000 919497343430 Indian OPEN SEAT

160117049 45233 AKHIL KIRAN PAL SINGH RITA GNNO 04-10-2001 919050948274 Indian OPEN SEAT

311009714 45235

AGARWAL 
NAMRATA 
SANJAY

SANJAY 
AGARWAL ANJU AGARWAL EWNO 05-12-1998 917678096540 Indian OPEN SEAT

120510312 45237
BHUMIREDDY 
DEDEEPYA

BHUMIREDDY 
BALA NAGIREDDY

BHUMIREDDY 
UMADEVI EWNO 30-07-2001 919849895568 Indian OPEN SEAT

120103007 45239
BANDI DEVI 
REVATHI

BANDI ANJANEYA 
VARA PRASADA 
RAO BANDI SREEDEVI EWNO 06-12-2000 919949268966 Indian OPEN SEAT

390506242 45242
AKANKSHA 
SINHA V S P SINHA NEELA SINHA GNNO 21-01-2001 917023911867 Indian OPEN SEAT
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260103853 45246 ABHAY ANAND SUBHASH RAJAK LALITA DEVI SCNO 25-09-2002 916299683938 Indian OPEN SEAT

390606400 45249
BHAVIN 
AMETA

MOHAN LAL 
AMETA SUMITRA AMETA EWNO 29-03-2000 919001493439 Indian OPEN SEAT

460404461 45253 RAHUL DUTTA
KRISHNA 
CHANDRA DUTTA SUMITA DUTTA GNNO 29-12-1999 918906265415 Indian OPEN SEAT

300309042 45255 ATISHAY JAIN NEERAJ JAIN SAVITA JAIN GNNO 05-04-2000 919644117689 Indian OPEN SEAT

260305761 45258 GITANSHI
GITESHWAR 
PRASAD SINGH NAMRATA SINGH GNNO 15-02-2002 919471190995 Indian OPEN SEAT

280104328 45259
MUHAMMED 
IJAS

MUHAMMED 
SOUDEEK RAJEENA SOUDEEK BCNO 04-07-2000 917025440742 Indian OPEN SEAT

220303519 45261

AAL 
BHAGIRATHBH
AI 
BHAVANBHAI

AAL 
BHAVANBHAI 
ARAJANBHAI

AAL JIVUBEN 
BHAVANBHAI BCNO 19-11-2001 917984348288 Indian OPEN SEAT

280801014 45266
HASNA 
NAHARSHA V S V SAIDALIKUTTY AYSHABI A P BCNO 20-11-1999 919497650490 Indian OPEN SEAT

300101078 45267
KAVYA 
MADHAV

MAHESH 
MADHAV INDU MADHAV GNNO 19-09-1999 919926293901 Indian OPEN SEAT

200100168 45272 KOMAL RAJPAL SUMAN DEVI BCNO 14-02-2000 919818529199 Indian OPEN SEAT

420121029 45273

THANDABOIN
A SHIVA 
KRISHNA

THANDABOINA 
THIRUMALESHWA
R

THANDABOINA 
SHARADA BCNO 08-09-2001 919346225292 Indian OPEN SEAT

440301736 45275
ADEEBA 
ANSARI ALIJAN ANSARI SHAMIM BANO BCNO 19-01-2000 919410896124 Indian OPEN SEAT
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220406250 45276

PATEL 
SHRUTIBEN 
MANISHKUMA
R MANISHKUMAR SHILPABEN GNNO 29-09-2001 919426390181 Indian OPEN SEAT

311406853 45279

SAISH 
SURENDRA 
PARAB

SURENDRA 
SADASHIV PARAB

SNEHA SURENDRA 
PARAB GNNO 12-12-2000 919372330910 Indian OPEN SEAT

120607399 45280
KHYATI 
SHARMA R K SHARMA ASHA SHARMA GNNO 04-05-2001 919704480486 Indian OPEN SEAT

280300133 45285
HAIRUNNISA E 
S SHAMAL E A SALMA BCNO 14-08-1999 919995591950 Indian OPEN SEAT

380201547 45288 AARCHIE
MOHINDER 
KUMAR SUNITA DHAMIJA GNNO 27-05-2000 919779802376 Indian OPEN SEAT

390508591 45296
ANSHIKA 
MITTAL SUNIL MITTAL SUNITA MITTAL GNNO 02-01-2001 919414781856 Indian OPEN SEAT

160115211 45298 ARPITA
SANJEEV KUMAR 
GROVER MEENA RANI GNNO 18-02-2000 919501723536 Indian OPEN SEAT

440813695 45302 STUTI ARORA SUNIL ARORA LUCKY ARORA GNNO 04-11-1999 918604833914 Indian OPEN SEAT

200135844 45303
KHURSHID 
REHAN

MD KALAM 
ANSARI KHURSHIDA KHATOON BCNO 11-01-1998 919818711541 Indian OPEN SEAT

311018192 45305
VEDICA 
KRISHNA AJAY KRISHNA SUDHA KRISHNA BCNO 21-09-2001 919969161722 Indian OPEN SEAT

230200601 45306 DEEPIKA VEDPRAKASH BABLI DEVI EWNO 10-10-1999 919306570155 Indian OPEN SEAT

260307336 45307
PREETI 
KUMARI

NARENDRA 
KUMAR MAHTO SANJOTI DEVI BCNO 30-06-2000 919534722821 Indian OPEN SEAT

200135908 45308
GOVIND 
GUPTA RAMAN GUPTA RADHA GUPTA GNNO 25-06-1999 919911333402 Indian OPEN SEAT

440806587 45312
HONEY 
MISHRA

VIVEK KUMAR 
MISHRA SUDHA MISHRA GNNO 11-07-2000 918953768899 Indian OPEN SEAT

460815545 45316 SOUMO PAUL
ASOKE KUMAR 
PAUL DIPIKA PAUL GNNO 30-01-2000 917004269763 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280602024 45325 ATHUL M MADANAN K VALSALAKUMARI G BCNO 15-05-2000 919744012957 Indian OPEN SEAT

280909645 45326

ADHNAN 
JAFAR 
EDAKOTTE 
MATHEMKUTH

JAFAR KHAN 
EDAKOTTE 
MATHEMKUTH

SAJIRA JAFAR KHAN 
PUNATHIL BCNO 08-01-2002 919400916600 Indian OPEN SEAT

230206590 45329 RADHA SONI
RAM CHANDER 
SONI MANJU SONI BCNO 12-10-2001 918398875225 Indian OPEN SEAT

270601371 45330
NITYANAND P 
SHETTI

PRASHANT D 
SHETTI ARCHANA SHETTI GNNO 15-06-2000 919535272238 Indian OPEN SEAT

280405632 45331
NIKITHA 
RAMESH N K RAMESH M K SUSHAMA BCNO 22-09-1999 919495263646 Indian OPEN SEAT

311101852 45333

ISHIKA 
SHAILENDRA 
SAHU SHAILENDRA JYOTI BCNO 05-10-2000 919021465215 Indian OPEN SEAT

300400637 45334
SAURABH 
JAISWAL ASHOK JAISWAL SUNITA JAISWAL BCNO 28-02-2000 917389033721 Indian OPEN SEAT

390348131 45336
SHUBHAM 
SAINI

OMPRAKASH 
SAINI SUNITA SAINI BCNO 14-04-1998 919358941849 Indian OPEN SEAT

200104550 45338 ALLIYA ALI MD RUSTAM ALI SHAHNAZ PERWEEN EWNO 20-03-1999 916390250786 Indian OPEN SEAT

390505997 45339
VAIBHAVEE 
GUPTA SANJIV KUMAR NITA GUPTA BCNO 08-03-2001 919120405434 Indian OPEN SEAT

440403283 45340 UJJWAL
PUSHPENDER 
SINGH GEETA BCNO 15-06-1999 919910567037 Indian OPEN SEAT

390514078 45346
RIYA 
VASUDEVA

YOGESH 
VASUDEVA REETA VASUDEVA EWNO 27-10-2000 917340122087 Indian OPEN SEAT

390202309 45347
MANISHA 
DELU

RAM SAWROOP 
DELU CHANDRA GNNO 20-10-2000 917568774175 Indian OPEN SEAT

160109095 45348 GAGAN SHYAM LAL MUKESH RANI BCNO 22-08-2002 919466434898 Indian OPEN SEAT

310902384 45350

ATHARVA 
DHIRAJ 
DESHPANDE

DHIRAJ 
DHUNDIRAJ 
DESHPANDE

SAKSHI DHIRAJ 
DESHPANDE GNNO 02-12-2001 919420033773 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120104448 45351
PILLUTLA SAI 
AMULYA

PILLUTLA 
SRINIVASARAO PILLUTLA USHA RANI BCNO 26-07-2001 919866700213 Indian OPEN SEAT

390340337 45352
MANISHA 
KUMARI MUKANDA RAM SHRAVANI DEVI BCNO 05-07-1998 918104846626 Indian OPEN SEAT

390601034 45355
ANSHUL 
PARIKH HEMANT PARIKH SARITA PARIKH GNNO 10-04-2000 917665870588 Indian OPEN SEAT

170101432 45356
NAMRATA 
DANSENA

NILAMBER 
PRASAD BALKUMARI DANSENA BCNO 30-10-2000 919340094769 Indian OPEN SEAT

410104524 45359 ROHITH A V T ARASU A NALINA DEVI GNNO 10-12-2001 919940039474 Indian OPEN SEAT

311119405 45360
SAURABH 
GHUMDE DAYARAMJI RITATAI BCNO 19-11-1999 918975030601 Indian OPEN SEAT

390515040 45362
SAROJ 
CHOUDHARY GANESH RAM BHANWARI DEVI BCNO 06-10-2000 919982269454 Indian OPEN SEAT

390503428 45363 NIKITA VINOD SAINI ANUPAM SAINI BCNO 13-06-2001 918168914996 Indian OPEN SEAT

170103693 45364
AMOL 
MAHAJAN

PRAFULLA 
LAXMAN 
MAHAJAN ABHA MAHAJAN GNNO 19-07-2000 917694854104 Indian OPEN SEAT

280813711 45365 AKASH K SASIDHARAN K DINAYA BCNO 13-09-2000 919072098330 Indian OPEN SEAT

440905101 45366 APOORV JAIN RAJEEV JAIN KAVITA JAIN GNNO 27-11-2000 919927021518 Indian OPEN SEAT

390515092 45372
NIKITA 
SHARMA

CHANDRA KANT 
SHARMA UMA SHARMA GNNO 08-08-2001 919785378039 Indian OPEN SEAT

440503123 45374 JUVERIYA FAIZ FAIZUDDIN RUKHSANA BEGUM GNNO 21-12-2000 918318636546 Indian OPEN SEAT

390367442 45375
DEVENDER 
BIJARNIYA

BHAJANA RAM 
BIJARNIYA DHARMA DEVI BCNO 30-08-1999 919602698114 Indian OPEN SEAT

420125439 45378
POTHAN SRI 
SAI VARIKUTI

RAVINDRA NATH 
VARIKUTI SUJATHA VARIKUTI BCNO 03-02-2002 919440057749 Indian OPEN SEAT

200126447 45379
SHRIYANKA 
NANDAN RUJESH NANDAN SOBHA SINHA BCNO 30-07-1999 918809920411 Indian OPEN SEAT

460700106 45383
DIPTANEEL 
SAMANTA

DEBASIS 
SAMANTA SOMA SAMANTA GNNO 19-09-2001 919432691250 Indian OPEN SEAT

Page 1589 of 7016



LIST FOR EIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR STRAY VACANCY UG 2019 (OPEN SEAT)
Rollno Rank Name FatherName MotherName CandCat Dob mobileNo Nationality AppliedCounselling

230203948 45384

UTISHTHA 
SINGH 
TANWAR

SANJAY KUMAR 
TANWAR MANJU SINGH GNNO 17-02-2002 919813316011 Indian OPEN SEAT

450100932 45394
PALAASH 
SHARMA

GURUDUTT 
SHARMA POOJA SHARMA GNNO 17-03-2001 919557102289 Indian OPEN SEAT

300500677 45396 LAYBA SHAIKH IMRAN SHAIKH SHAHIN SHAIKH BCNO 09-04-2001 919039172871 Indian OPEN SEAT

440201817 45397
RUCHITA 
SRIVASTAVA

MADHAVENDRA 
KUMAR 
SRIVASTAVA CHITRA SRIVASTAVA EWNO 09-10-1998 919305051037 Indian OPEN SEAT

280809080 45398 SONA K V VEERENDRAN ANITHA BCNO 17-08-2000 919847980082 Indian OPEN SEAT

380501619 45399 RAJVEER KAUR HARDEEP SINGH SUKHPAL KAUR EWNO 03-05-1999 919877657797 Indian OPEN SEAT

410110261 45402
P V 
CHANDIKHA M P VIJAY KUMAR V ANANTHI GNNO 06-09-2001 919840251223 Indian OPEN SEAT

200107157 45403 PAYAL SUSHIL KUMAR SUMAN BCNO 09-12-2000 919992120226 Indian OPEN SEAT
390503357 45404 AYUSHI ROY ARUN KUMAR NIRMALA DEVI BCNO 21-10-2001 918294184736 Indian OPEN SEAT

450302173 45406
AKANKSHA 
GOSWAMI SANJEEV GIRI SEEMA BCNO 30-10-2001 919592564343 Indian OPEN SEAT

200127380 45407 RACHIT GUPTA RAJESH GUPTA KAMINI GUPTA GNNO 09-09-1999 919910005421 Indian OPEN SEAT

390406772 45408 DALPAT DAN MAHASINGH DAN PRAKASH KANWAR BCNO 01-08-1999 919783185055 Indian OPEN SEAT

150244628 45412 PRIYA KUMARI
KANHAIYA 
CHOUDHARY SHRISTA CHOUDHARY GNNO 01-12-2001 916202949908 Indian OPEN SEAT

270216949 45414 SHREYA G
GURUMURTHY G 
T SANDHYA GNNO 10-02-2000 919886363696 Indian OPEN SEAT

200147832 45423 MUSKAN PREM KUMAR SUMAN GNNO 05-02-2001 917027672406 Indian OPEN SEAT

200106409 45425
FAIZAAN 
AKHTAR HASSAN AKHTAR SHAMIMA KHATOON GNNO 15-05-2001 917455833240 Indian OPEN SEAT
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220700391 45431

PARTH 
BHAVESHKUM
AR SHAH BHAVESHKUMAR HETALBEN EWNO 27-06-2001 919998987207 Indian OPEN SEAT

300104636 45441
RUCHIKA 
VERMA

VINOD KUMAR 
VERMA MAYA VERMA GNNO 22-01-2000 917023205310 Indian OPEN SEAT

420116522 45444
KAMBALAPALL
Y ROHIT K SRINIVAS K SHAILAJA BCNO 14-07-2001 919912345596 Indian OPEN SEAT

360407990 45445

SIMANT 
KUMAR 
NAYAK SRIDHAR NAYAK RINA NAYAK BCNO 03-08-1997 919658269108 Indian OPEN SEAT

420125357 45448

VALIPIREDDY 
NITHIN 
KUMAR

VALIPIREDDY 
RAMESH VALIPIREDDY LATHA BCNO 24-07-1999 919550055533 Indian OPEN SEAT

220800548 45452
DESAI ISHIKA 
PRITESH PRITESH BHAVIKA GNNO 27-08-2001 919909994003 Indian OPEN SEAT

320100615 45456

NGAIRANGBA
M DAVID 
SINGH

NG ARUNKUMAR 
SINGH NG KHERODA DEVI BCNO 18-01-1999 918119086110 Indian OPEN SEAT

281205453 45459
SNEHA M 
SURENDRAN

M J 
SURENDRAKUMA
R PRIYA SURENDRAN BCNO 27-07-1995 918078230537 Indian OPEN SEAT

280701694 45462 AKHILA M DEV M DEVANAND C SUMATHY SCNO 08-03-2000 919847607161 Indian OPEN SEAT

440902066 45468
ADITYA 
TOMAR ASHOK KUMAR POONAM RANI SCNO 03-08-1998 919068840416 Indian OPEN SEAT

120515288 45473 LOKESWARI G BHASKAR G RADHA MADHAVI C BCNO 11-11-2000 919441774421 Indian OPEN SEAT

120506178 45477
KADIYALA 
SUKESH SAI K NAGESH K VANAJA GNNO 13-02-2002 919849103475 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120510716 45481

SRESHTITHA 
EVANGELIN 
NADIPUDI

PUNNAPU 
CHANDRUDU HELEN GNNO 04-04-2002 919000827323 Indian OPEN SEAT

440717996 45482
MADHUKAR 
YADAV

GORAKH NATH 
YADAV NAINA DEVI BCNO 01-01-1998 917065120666 Indian OPEN SEAT

120604386 45487
BAGADI 
KARNA

BAGADI KRISHNA 
RAO BAGADI KALAVATHI BCNO 25-05-2001 919177825575 Indian OPEN SEAT

311312994 45492
DRUSHTI 
LATPATE

NAGNATH 
LATPATE JAYASHREE LATPATE BCNO 09-03-2002 919823158363 Indian OPEN SEAT

310417850 45493

HADKAR 
AMEYA 
KISHORE

KISHORE 
JAGANNATH 
HADKAR PRATIBHA BCNO 10-10-1999 919921318018 Indian OPEN SEAT

390513176 45494
SUPRIYA 
SINGH

SUNIL KUMAR 
SINGH POONAM SINGH EWNO 14-09-2000 917023257120 Indian OPEN SEAT

280700747 45495
JYOTHILAKSH
MI VIJAYAN N T VIJAYAN JALAJA P N BCNO 26-10-2000 919447845382 Indian OPEN SEAT

310980221 45496

FALKE 
PRANJAL 
SHIVAJI

FALKE SHIVAJI 
BABAN JYOTI BCNO 12-09-2000 919067364392 Indian OPEN SEAT

460814211 45498
DEBOSMITA 
BHOWMIK

DEBAJYOTI 
BHOWMIK SOMA BHOWMIK GNNO 01-01-1997 919475222262 Indian OPEN SEAT

390510595 45499 PRIYANKA CHANDERBHAN JAGRATI EWNO 20-04-2001 919050150305 Indian OPEN SEAT

120505414 45500

PAMPANA 
PREETHI 
PRIYANKA

PAMPANA 
VENKATESWARA 
RAO

PAMPANA ANANTHA 
LAKSHMI BCNO 15-06-2001 919505735555 Indian OPEN SEAT

440505296 45503
AYUSHI 
SRIVASTAV

PRAVIN KUMAR 
SRIVASTAV KIRAN SRIVASTAV EWNO 04-10-1994 919554493220 Indian OPEN SEAT

200135508 45506 TANIYA ANIL KUMAR KAVITA SCNO 22-01-2002 918053062322 Indian OPEN SEAT

280806549 45507
NIHALA 
SHERIN KUNHAMMED T R NAHEEMA P BCNO 09-11-1998 919048585668 Indian OPEN SEAT

Page 1592 of 7016



LIST FOR EIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR STRAY VACANCY UG 2019 (OPEN SEAT)
Rollno Rank Name FatherName MotherName CandCat Dob mobileNo Nationality AppliedCounselling

390514290 45513 LEENA RANGI KESA RAM RANGI KAMALA RANGI SCNO 22-11-1999 919413426111 Indian OPEN SEAT
390366232 45514 SAROJ KISHANA RAM KAMLA DEVI BCNO 25-07-1999 918209990393 Indian OPEN SEAT

390408088 45523
SUNIL 
CHAUDHARY

BALDEV RAM 
CHAUDHARY PAPPU DEVI BCNO 24-09-1998 919829129232 Indian OPEN SEAT

320103128 45524
CERESTINA 
OINAM

OINAM ROHINI 
KUMAR

OINAM O SUBADANI 
DEVI BCNO 05-03-1999 919856163098 Indian OPEN SEAT

120507972 45527

SEEPANA 
VENKATA SAI 
NIKHILA

SEEPANA JAGAN 
MOHAN RAO SEEPANA AMMAYI BCNO 02-07-2000 919440407100 Indian OPEN SEAT

120106335 45530
DEVARAPALLI 
BHAVYA

DEVARAPALLI 
VENKATA REDDY DEVARAPALLI VANI EWNO 04-07-2001 918143623413 Indian OPEN SEAT

150213014 45531
MD ZIA UR 
RAHMAN MD SALIM UDDIN SHAHNAZ PERWEEN BCNO 10-12-1997 919905331097 Indian OPEN SEAT

440703372 45532
KM ANISHA 
SINGH

SANJAY KUMAR 
SINGH NILAM SINGH EWNO 09-09-1994 916394345407 Indian OPEN SEAT

320103536 45534

THOKCHOM 
SHANJIT 
SINGH TH GOPAL SINGH TH O BINA DEVI BCNO 23-03-1999 917421833301 Indian OPEN SEAT

280904571 45535 AKHILA M VINODKUMAR M ANUPAMA C BCNO 05-02-2000 919744789742 Indian OPEN SEAT

300500897 45536
APOORV 
SHARMA SANJAY SHARMA NEELU SHARMA BCNO 04-08-1998 919424862203 Indian OPEN SEAT

120512958 45537

VEMPARALA 
SATYA 
LAKSHMI 
ALEKYA

VEMPARALA S S 
SARMA VEMPARALA SITA GNNO 06-07-2000 919440800402 Indian OPEN SEAT

140215369 45539

NINGTHOUJA
M DINESH 
SINGH N RAJEN SINGH N O MEMA DEVI BCNO 01-02-1999 918257969276 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311212121 45541
TATE VISHAL 
MADHAV MADHAV YOGITA GNNO 12-07-2000 919421759105 Indian OPEN SEAT

311514215 45542

DEVIKA 
MANOJ 
KHANDELWAL

MANOJ S 
KHANDELWAL

MAMTA MANOJ 
KHANDELWAL GNNO 20-07-2001 919422338776 Indian OPEN SEAT

120500440 45543
SRI SOUMYA 
KADALI

SIVA RAMA 
KRISHNA PADMAVATHI BCNO 13-06-2001 919949620495 Indian OPEN SEAT

310202620 45546
JOSHI GAURI 
LAXMIKANT

LAXMIKANT 
DEVIDAS JOSHI ANJALI EWNO 11-08-2001 919822713501 Indian OPEN SEAT

310604045 45547
GANDHI 
PRATIK LALIT LALIT ANUSHRI EWNO 14-05-2000 919403255794 Indian OPEN SEAT

280900648 45549 ARYA K BALAKRISHNAN K RAMILA K BCNO 11-11-1999 918139006948 Indian OPEN SEAT
230200998 45551 JYOTI VISHNU KUMAR URMILA DEVI BCNO 04-07-2001 918571811890 Indian OPEN SEAT
270232073 45557 ANVITA MUNNA KUMAR PAPPI DEVI BCNO 14-01-1995 917632853626 Indian OPEN SEAT

450102914 45559
AISHA 
PARVEEN ABDUL SAMAD GAUHAR BANO BCNO 11-09-2000 919816926884 Indian OPEN SEAT

360500321 45560
AMARNATH 
MAHARANA

JAYASHANKAR 
MAHARANA

SNIGDHARANI 
MAHARANA BCNO 13-07-2001 918763348728 Indian OPEN SEAT

390331732 45565
ARUSHI 
CHOUDHARY

SUNIL KUMAR 
CHOUDHARY NISHA DEVI EWNO 26-10-2000 918058999151 Indian OPEN SEAT

300301218 45567 ANJALI DUBEY VINOD DUBEY MAMTA DUBEY GNNO 14-12-1999 917389716690 Indian OPEN SEAT
281107580 45571 KRISHNA S L SUBASH K P LAKSHMI V BCNO 04-12-2000 918281018336 Indian OPEN SEAT

300500568 45572

ABDUL 
QUADIR 
RANGWALA

JOHAR ALI 
RANGWALA MARIYA RANGWALA EWNO 02-08-1999 918982509082 Indian OPEN SEAT

460402484 45574

RANGANA 
DAS 
CHAUDHURI

BISWAJIT DAS 
CHAUDHURI SHILA DAS CHAUDHURI GNNO 25-08-1999 919002023255 Indian OPEN SEAT
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310202347 45575

SOMANI 
SALONI 
SANTOSHKUM
AR SANTOSHKUMAR ANITA GNNO 28-05-2001 917028813622 Indian OPEN SEAT

280905635 45576
AMEEN 
AKBARALI U ISHAQUE U KADEEJA BCNO 03-04-1998 918714276869 Indian OPEN SEAT

220116193 45579

PATEL 
CHINTAN 
BHASKARBHAI BHASKARBHAI PUSHPABEN BCNO 13-09-2000 919898726301 Indian OPEN SEAT

440806105 45580
RISHITA 
KUMAR MANOJ KUMAR NEELAM KUMARI SCNO 16-02-2000

046994153804
69 Indian OPEN SEAT

390406040 45581
ARVIND 
KUMAR MANROOP RAM JATNO DEVI SCNO 02-09-2000 919549390430 Indian OPEN SEAT

280701327 45585
MARIA JULIUS 
T

THEODOTIUS 
EMMANUEL SHIJIMOLE P MATHEW GNNO 06-07-2000 919495060644 Indian OPEN SEAT

440819113 45589
SHAHRUKH 
HASAN

ALI HAMZA 
SIDDIQUI NIKHAT SUBHANA GNNO 27-12-1999 917905945856 Indian OPEN SEAT

200149332 45593 AKASH
DHARMENDER 
KUMAR LAXMI EWNO 21-09-1997 919716073558 Indian OPEN SEAT

120403413 45596
HEMADRI 
NIIKITHA

HEMADRI 
VISVESWARA 
RAJU

HEMADRI LAKSHMI 
DEVI GNNO 21-08-2002 919640283164 Indian OPEN SEAT

390302803 45603
SARANSH 
KATARIYA

DHEERAJ KUMAR 
KATARIYA MEERA KATARIYA GNNO 19-07-2000 919950673563 Indian OPEN SEAT

230101720 45606
AAYUSH 
GUPTA

RAMESHWAR 
DAYAL ANITA GUPTA GNNO 05-10-2000 919560839445 Indian OPEN SEAT

120607750 45610
TEELLA 
ROSHINI

TEELLA 
MADHUSUDHANA 
 RAO TEELLA GANGAVENI BCNO 28-07-2002 919492451072 Indian OPEN SEAT

Page 1595 of 7016



LIST FOR EIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR STRAY VACANCY UG 2019 (OPEN SEAT)
Rollno Rank Name FatherName MotherName CandCat Dob mobileNo Nationality AppliedCounselling

160106757 45614 ANUJ SHARMA
RAMESHWAR 
SHARMA PUSHPA SHARMA GNNO 27-09-2000 919876061224 Indian OPEN SEAT

390511060 45615 RISHIKA PRIYA MANOJ KUMAR SEEMA GUPTA BCNO 13-06-1998 918294320876 Indian OPEN SEAT

390502577 45624 DEEPIKA PATEL
VIDYADHAR 
PATEL NEEL KUMARI PATEL BCNO 20-08-1997 918875312480 Indian OPEN SEAT

270802817 45626 THOYAJ K J
K JAGADISH 
KUMAR T N CHAMPAKAMALA GNNO 08-05-2001 918105570374 Indian OPEN SEAT

460814595 45628
ANIRBAN 
BHAUMIK

BUDDHADEV 
BHAUMIK BANDANA BHAUMIK GNNO 17-04-2001 919874118052 Indian OPEN SEAT

390314273 45630 SURBHI YADAV
NARENDRA 
KUMAR SANTOSH YADAV BCNO 16-12-2000 919461374686 Indian OPEN SEAT

311021491 45631
THAKUR 
GAURI PARAG PARAG HARSHALA GNNO 04-02-2001 918600052470 Indian OPEN SEAT

280708131 45632
SHIVALI SHAJI 
N SHAJI N K CHEMMA SHAJI BCNO 04-02-2001 919447601574 Indian OPEN SEAT

300200922 45635 SACHIN YADAV
MAHENDRA 
SINGH YADAV ANITA YADAV BCNO 17-06-2000 917773887062 Indian OPEN SEAT

390323019 45640
SANDEEP 
YADAV

SHIVJI RAM 
YADAV GEETA DEVI BCNO 23-12-1999 917229913438 Indian OPEN SEAT

200104624 45645 VISHAL VINOD
BINOD KUMAR 
RAJAK INDU KUMARI SCNO 16-08-2001 919262306230 Indian OPEN SEAT

390312717 45651
SAKSHI 
PAREEK SANJAY PAREEK USHA PAREEK GNNO 01-08-1999 918824398990 Indian OPEN SEAT

311114160 45653
PARIMAL 
BALANKHE

PRASHANTH 
BALANKHE SUVARNA BALANKHE GNNO 29-06-2001 919422443407 Indian OPEN SEAT

150219418 45654 SAINA SINHA KAPIL PRASAD KUSUM DEVI BCNO 16-06-1998 917462869262 Indian OPEN SEAT

120515711 45656
PREETHI 
SOWMYA B PHANEENDRA B V SASIKALA P SCNO 04-07-2001 919491303900 Indian OPEN SEAT

360401698 45657
SAMANWITA 
PARIDA

SURENDRA NATH 
PARIDA MANORAMA BEHERA GNNO 22-09-1999 919438281260 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311116548 45658
WANJARI 
GAURAV RAJU RAJU WANJARI LATA WANJARI BCNO 11-05-2000 917057172457 Indian OPEN SEAT

390338778 45660
NEHA 
KUMAWAT

BHANWAR LAL 
KUMAWAT PREM LATA DEVI BCNO 07-08-1999 916375616847 Indian OPEN SEAT

120103170 45661
GONUGUNTLA 
 KAVYA

GONUGUNTLA 
KOTILINGACHARI

PAMARTHI 
NAGALAKSHMI BCNO 27-10-1999 918500328026 Indian OPEN SEAT

441003551 45662
PRIYAM 
RAWAT

PURUSHOTTAM 
RAWAT SUNITA RAWAT GNNO 30-05-1998 919891074361 Indian OPEN SEAT

280812814 45663 ANJALI C V BABU SUJALA BCNO 29-09-2000 919847884391 Indian OPEN SEAT
281205295 45664 AKHILA RAJ V RAJU JULA BCNO 22-12-2000 919446618727 Indian OPEN SEAT

311400804 45665

ATHARVA 
VINAY 
GHANGREKAR

VINAY NARAYAN 
GHANGREKAR

SWATI VINAY 
GHANGREKAR GNNO 13-06-2000 919922008341 Indian OPEN SEAT

420120479 45667 MEERA BABU BABU KORUTHU REMA VARGHESE GNNO 27-10-2000 919581440180 Indian OPEN SEAT

440106728 45672 ADITI MISHRA PANKAJ MISHRA SUNITA MISHRA GNNO 29-05-2000 919450155482 Indian OPEN SEAT
311400558 45674 HRITI JAIN RAMESH JAIN NISHA JAIN GNNO 25-03-2001 917875174260 Indian OPEN SEAT

320102375 45680
SUNNY 
ATHOKPAM

SOMENDRO 
ATHOKPAM

KSHETRIMAYUM RITA 
DEVI BCNO 26-03-2000 918730020221 Indian OPEN SEAT

160105100 45681 NIDHI RAJKUMAR BHAGWATI EWNO 21-09-2001 919306243057 Indian OPEN SEAT

280304265 45685 ANN JOSEPH
P A JOSEPH 
DENNY JIJI BCNO 30-12-1999

750494977875
37 Indian OPEN SEAT

380400160 45687 BALRAJ SINGH BALJIT SINGH SURJIT KAUR GNNO 26-11-2000 919417037461 Indian OPEN SEAT

230204509 45688
GAURAV 
SHARMA ISHWAR SINGH MURTI DEVI EWNO 02-07-1999 919416514348 Indian OPEN SEAT

311001461 45691
AISHWARYA 
RANGARAJ

RANGARAJ 
RAMANUJAM RADHA RANGARAJ GNNO 04-01-2000 919167788198 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311801022 45692
ARCHANA 
GUPTA

DAYANIDHI 
GUPTA MUNNI DEVI BCNO 25-05-1998 918355886729 Indian OPEN SEAT

120507916 45693

THOTA 
MANOJ 
KUMAR

THOTA 
CHANDRASEKHAR THOTA PARIMALA GNNO 06-05-2001 918688675174 Indian OPEN SEAT

310106708 45694
PRASAD 
BABAJI SHINDE

BABAJI 
TUKARAM 
SHINDE DIPALI BCNO 02-12-2001 919970737475 Indian OPEN SEAT

280807131 45695
ASWANI S 
NAIR SURENDRAN JISHA EWNO 26-05-1999 918547365261 Indian OPEN SEAT

200146018 45696 SIMRAN RAI AMIT RAI KIRAN RAI BCNO 29-12-2000 919873235328 Indian OPEN SEAT

390403576 45697
MAYANK 
GANDHI MUKESH GANDHI MAMTA GANDHI GNNO 13-07-1999 917427080713 Indian OPEN SEAT

390306900 45698
RAJKUMAR 
GUPTA RAMDEO GUPTA SITA DEVI BCNO 03-04-1995 919570913889 Indian OPEN SEAT

390508688 45699 ADITI AMAN DEEP SAVITA BCNO 17-12-1999 918448145063 Indian OPEN SEAT

390315123 45702
SIDDHANT 
SRIVASTAVA

RAKESH 
SRIVASTAVA SEEMA SRIVASTAVA GNNO 10-02-2000 919506391073 Indian OPEN SEAT

120303628 45705
NADINDLA 
SHAJAHAN NADINDLA BABU

NADINDLA 
RAHAMATH BEE BCNO 10-10-1999 919553593348 Indian OPEN SEAT

280600222 45708 NITHIN B BIJU V SIMI G NAIR BCNO 19-12-2000 919496208876 Indian OPEN SEAT
410800235 45709 JANANI S V VADIVEL R USHA NANDHINI A BCNO 13-08-2000 919842728258 Indian OPEN SEAT

450101513 45710
KESHAV 
JAJODIA SANJAY JAJODIA PARUL JAJODIA GNNO 18-10-2000 916395998656 Indian OPEN SEAT

120404492 45714

REDDIVARI 
NISHITHA 
REDDY

V R JAYARAM 
REDDY R GIRIJA EWNO 18-09-2001 919440222298 Indian OPEN SEAT

120501997 45715
IJJADA 
AISHWARYA

IJJADA 
SURYANARAYANA IJJADA PARVATHI BCNO 19-10-2000 919246417727 Indian OPEN SEAT

311405037 45721 PRATIK YADAV
RAMASHANKAR 
YADAV ANITA YADAV BCNO 12-11-2001 919969812652 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280704378 45725

JANVI 
ELIZABETH 
JOJEN

JOJEN GEORGE 
NELLICKATHADAT
HIL SEEMA JOJEN GNNO 07-07-2001 919400696292 Indian OPEN SEAT

200147873 45727
VIBHAV 
KUMAR

RAJ KISHOR 
KUMAR KANCHAN KUMARI BCNO 16-09-1999 919304274454 Indian OPEN SEAT

120601196 45729
KORIBILLI 
CHANDINI

KORIBILLI 
NARASINGA RAO

KORIBILLI VENKATA 
LAKSHMI BCNO 25-08-2000 919494193607 Indian OPEN SEAT

440901468 45731
NEHA 
CHAUDHARY DEVENDRA SINGH REENA CHAUDHARY EWNO 19-08-1999 919639513276 Indian OPEN SEAT

150236468 45732
NAZIA 
TABASSUM

MOHD 
NAYEEMUDDIN NICE ROSE GNNO 20-10-1998

818795072371
67 Indian OPEN SEAT

460812577 45736 MD ASIF ALI MD IBRAHIM ALI ANJUMANARA BEGUM GNNO 18-07-2000 919474863344 Indian OPEN SEAT

281001364 45737
J AFREEN 
ZAIBU JAFFAR SADIQ M RAMEENA C M BCNO 22-01-2002 919447531984 Indian OPEN SEAT

460400984 45739
ANUPAM 
MASANTA ASIM MASANTA ANNA MASANTA EWNO 12-05-1999 919083490780 Indian OPEN SEAT

220103180 45742

MER DISHA 
DHILENKUMA
R DHILENKUMAR JYOTIBEN EWNO 27-08-2002 919409042162 Indian OPEN SEAT

280814860 45744 REBIN SANI
ABDUL MAJEED A 
P SABITHA C H BCNO 03-07-2000 918111939335 Indian OPEN SEAT

220101021 45745

MULLA ABDUL 
ASIM ABDUL 
OHID

MULLA ABDUL 
OHID ABDUL 
JAHUR

MULLA AJMIRA ABDUL 
OHID GNNO 10-10-2000 919328356576 Indian OPEN SEAT

280902790 45746
NIDA SHERIN 
PANOLY

ABDUL NASER 
PANOLY RAJEENA E BCNO 24-02-2000 919747750454 Indian OPEN SEAT

390603393 45750 PRINCE SONI
MANOJ KUMAR 
SONI REKHA SONI BCNO 29-09-2000 918890320077 Indian OPEN SEAT
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200133048 45761 YOGITA YADAV
DAVENDER 
KUMAR BABLI BCNO 17-02-2001 919868936476 Indian OPEN SEAT

280408774 45763
SAHDA ABDUL 
SALAM A ABDUL SALAM K MANSOORA A BCNO 23-02-1999 917025624450 Indian OPEN SEAT

390341201 45765
TARKESH 
SINGH SOHAN LAL TARA DEVI BCNO 21-10-1999 919413052776 Indian OPEN SEAT

200133170 45767
VED PRIYA 
MITTAL HARI BHUSHAN ALKA MITTAL GNNO 28-01-2001 919560393901 Indian OPEN SEAT

120302792 45768

GANTA 
SUDHEER 
KUMAR GANTA BHASKAR

GANTA 
NARAYANAMMA BCNO 15-07-1999 918688040209 Indian OPEN SEAT

120502444 45776
PAMULAPATI 
HARATHI

P RAJA SEKHAR 
CHOWDARI P GAYATHRI GNNO 31-05-2000 917997884338 Indian OPEN SEAT

120608971 45782
SIRISETTI 
ASHA SHALINI

SIRISETTI 
ESWARA RAO

IMANDI SURYA 
KUMARI BCNO 15-05-2000 918985016009 Indian OPEN SEAT

310302953 45783

SHENDE 
HARDIK 
DEEPAK DEEPAK PRADNYA SCNO 17-08-2001 919665066160 Indian OPEN SEAT

420130896 45784
VARIKUTI 
RISHITHA

VARIKUTI 
NARASIMHULU VARIKUTI KAVITHA GNNO 30-06-2001 919966612322 Indian OPEN SEAT

310804572 45785

CHANDRAPAT
TAN YASH 
ANIL ANIL VAISHALI GNNO 05-09-2001 919890933003 Indian OPEN SEAT

300105911 45789
ADITYA 
CHOUDHARY

PRAMENDRA 
CHOUDHARY SEEMA CHOUDHARY BCNO 26-08-2000 919981833868 Indian OPEN SEAT

260202388 45790
ANWESHA 
KUMAR

KUMAR 
MANKAMNA SHEELA PRASAD GNNO 09-01-2001 918873044160 Indian OPEN SEAT

360412705 45793
SHIBASHISH 
DAS AJAY KUMAR DAS SUSMITA RANI DAS GNNO 04-06-2000 917436815658 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420110958 45794

VALISHETTI 
VENNELA 
VARMA

VALISHETTI 
MALLESH VARMA

VALISHETTI 
JAYASUDHA BCNO 17-08-2000 919063340666 Indian OPEN SEAT

300104389 45800
SHUBHANSHU 
KUMAR

PRAVINDRA 
KUMAR YADAV PRAMILA DEVI BCNO 01-01-2001 917734015891 Indian OPEN SEAT

200122351 45805 RITVIK VERMA SANJEEV VERMA KALPANA VERMA BCNO 20-12-2000 919810236905 Indian OPEN SEAT
270241416 45808 PRAMOD H S SURESHA RUKMINI BCNO 18-09-2001 918747057995 Indian OPEN SEAT

200106130 45811
DIVYANSHU 
KUMAR

DEVENDRA 
THAKUR SUNITA KUMARI BCNO 02-02-2001 919771721575 Indian OPEN SEAT

200132268 45812

ANKESH 
KUMAR 
SRIVASTAVA

NAWEEN KUMAR 
SRIVASTAVA SUNITA KUMARI GNNO 21-03-1999 919625766271 Indian OPEN SEAT

281110646 45819
SHESNA 
MUJEEB

MUJEEBREHMAN 
SAINULABDEEN SHEREENA MUJEEB BCNO 25-05-2000 919400782510 Indian OPEN SEAT

120602755 45822
SHRUTI 
KUMARI RAJESH PD SINGH GEETA SINGH BCNO 03-11-2001 919265230410 Indian OPEN SEAT

270705685 45823
THARUNKUMA
R J N

NARASIMHA 
REDDY J R ANITHA BCNO 13-04-2001 918861142325 Indian OPEN SEAT

170102666 45824 SUMITA SINHA
PANKAJ KUMAR 
SINHA NISHA SINHA GNNO 05-01-1999 919406327869 Indian OPEN SEAT

440600891 45825
SHREYA 
AWASTHI

PRADEEP KUMAR 
AWASTHI ANITA AWASTHI GNNO 26-10-1999 918924962316 Indian OPEN SEAT

460818360 45826
ANUVA 
DASGUPTA

SWETOTPAL 
DASGUPTA ADITI DASGUPTA GNNO 13-07-2001 918902911950 Indian OPEN SEAT

170200657 45828
GOURAV 
TALREJA ANIL TALREJA MANISHA TALREJA GNNO 10-06-1999 919425572296 Indian OPEN SEAT

460801121 45829
RAKESH 
KUMAR SAHA

ANAND KUMAR 
SAHA SAROJ DEVI EWNO 28-01-2000 919434736902 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390319253 45832
HARSHIT 
AGRAWAL

VIRENDRA 
AGRAWAL ANITA AGRAWAL GNNO 25-02-2002 919314625612 Indian OPEN SEAT

200114893 45833
AKANKSHA 
SINGH

SHANKAR KISHOR 
SINGH SULEKHA KUMARI EWNO 30-05-2000 919267989060 Indian OPEN SEAT

280402829 45836
DIYA 
PRASANTH PRASANTHAN M SAJINA T V BCNO 20-09-2000 917559876376 Indian OPEN SEAT

280610153 45837
SANDRA S 
MOHAN MOHANAN S V SREEKALA BCNO 10-11-1999 918848927047 Indian OPEN SEAT

390608627 45839
PAVAN 
DHAKAR ONKAR LAL SUGANA DEVI BCNO 05-05-2000 919571619941 Indian OPEN SEAT

280807661 45841

MUHAMMED 
NASIMUDHEE
N ABDUL AZEEZ T K NADEERA BCNO 12-08-2000 919747567413 Indian OPEN SEAT

230207540 45845
NAVEEN KR 
GUPTA

ROHITASAW 
GUPTA PUNAM GUPTA EWNO 17-04-1998 918764167325 Indian OPEN SEAT

280803756 45848

P S 
SANGAMITHR
A P SUDHANAN REENA P K BCNO 31-07-2000 919446338492 Indian OPEN SEAT

390304904 45850 SAIF ALI BARKATULLAH TAHARA KHATOON BCNO 04-07-1998 917665922688 Indian OPEN SEAT

440814563 45854
PRADHUMN 
KUMAR HARINAM ASHA DEVI BCNO 13-07-1999 916386835946 Indian OPEN SEAT

281108105 45856
RAGENDU P 
BIMAL BIMAL KUMAR N PRAVADA P R BCNO 01-12-2000 919447023779 Indian OPEN SEAT

390605184 45857
PRAHLAD 
JANWA

NARBDA 
SHANKER JANWA LEELA DEVI BCNO 17-04-2001 919829991487 Indian OPEN SEAT

120605999 45861

KURAMANA 
CHAKRAVART
HY

KURAMANA 
SIMHACHALAM PONDURU SUDHARANI SCNO 25-05-2000 917780474037 Indian OPEN SEAT

281210825 45864 UNNIMAYA T SUDHAKARAN T SHYMA C BCNO 18-03-2000 917994916680 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420504163 45865
RUPI REDDY 
SRI PRIYA

RUPI REDDY 
SURENDER REDDY RUPI REDDY SARITHA EWNO 24-09-1999 919948130839 Indian OPEN SEAT

270704590 45866
VENKATESHAL
U M NAGARAJ M SUJATHA M BCNO 21-07-2001 919535932644 Indian OPEN SEAT

280306264 45868 ABIN REGI PV REGI SHIJI REGI GNNO 06-10-1999 917356174766 Indian OPEN SEAT

280405571 45869 NIYATHI C M
PURUSHOTHAMA
N P SHYNA C M BCNO 19-07-1999 919946973343 Indian OPEN SEAT

300306784 45871 ESHANI DUTTA CHANDAN DUTTA NANDA DUTTA GNNO 07-11-2001 919826040040 Indian OPEN SEAT

441113595 45872

RIGVED 
PRAKASH 
UPADHYAY

JAI PRAKASH 
UPADHYAY MEETA UPADHYAY GNNO 26-05-1996 917839270800 Indian OPEN SEAT

281113121 45873
HARISANKAR 
D S DHEERENDRAN M SREELATHA S GNNO 29-08-2000 919387751351 Indian OPEN SEAT

390508872 45881 BHAVNA DEVI
MAHESH 
CHANDRA PUSHPA BCNO 30-01-2001 919814932297 Indian OPEN SEAT

170300369 45884
AMODIT 
VERMA NIRMAL VERMA VARSHA VERMA GNNO 17-03-2001 917224858008 Indian OPEN SEAT

120402732 45885

DASARI 
RENUKA 
YADAV

DASARI 
NAGABHUSHANA
M

VARDHAGALA 
RAJYALAKSHMI BCNO 17-05-2000 919490230025 Indian OPEN SEAT

390105364 45887
HRITUVENDRA 
 SINGH VEER

DEVENDRA 
SINGH VEER KUSUM LATA BCNO 03-08-2000

140089630514
00 Indian OPEN SEAT

311308616 45888

DEOLE 
SAMARPIT 
SACHIN SACHIN DEOLE GEETANJALI BCNO 03-08-2001 918623833005 Indian OPEN SEAT

440907521 45890
ARCHITA 
YADAV

KARAMVEER 
SINGH YADAV ASHA YADAV GNNO 17-02-2000 918384875459 Indian OPEN SEAT
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220801164 45892

SHARMA 
BHAVIKA 
PRADEEP PRADEEP USHA GNNO 22-01-2001 919227167582 Indian OPEN SEAT

411401835 45893
RAGHUL 
SARAN M MANI D YAMINI SATHYA DEVI K BCNO 12-02-2001 919442584655 Indian OPEN SEAT

120302145 45894

VARRA 
MANOJ 
KUMAR REDDY

VARRA 
AMARNATH 
REDDY GOVULA SARASWATHI EWNO 30-05-2001 918465916538 Indian OPEN SEAT

240203511 45897 TANYA SURI RAJEEV SURI SUNITA SURI GNNO 14-09-1999 919816783836 Indian OPEN SEAT

280710508 45908
LARA MARIA 
ANTONY ANTONY JOSEPH LIGI THOMAS GNNO 30-01-2001

546195441754
61 Indian OPEN SEAT

311008684 45910
ADITI SANJAY 
AGARWAL

SANJAY 
AGARWAL MANI AGARWAL GNNO 15-10-2000 919967549975 Indian OPEN SEAT

311121719 45913 ASHWINI PRAKASHKUMAR PRAMILA BCNO 19-01-2001 919370204670 Indian OPEN SEAT

300306143 45916 AYUSHI GUPTA BRAJESH GUPTA HEMLATA GUPTA GNNO 29-12-1999 918839793879 Indian OPEN SEAT

420126763 45919
MAJJIGA 
MANIDEEPIKA

MAJJIGA 
NAGESHWAR BEGARI YADAMMA SCNO 23-07-2001 918074942775 Indian OPEN SEAT

160109798 45926 MANSI
RAMAN DEEP 
SHARMA KIRTI GNNO 28-02-2002 919814557630 Indian OPEN SEAT

390502183 45927
SHUBHANSHI 
YADAV

RAM NARESH 
YADAV PUNAM YADAV GNNO 27-07-2000 918887657648 Indian OPEN SEAT

170305364 45934 KHUSHI NAYAK ASHOK NAYAK SHIVANI NAYAK BCNO 12-12-1999 919752035675 Indian OPEN SEAT

311125775 45940 ANUJ SONUNE
GAJANANRAO 
SONUNE LALITA SONUNE BCNO 19-11-2000 919422815673 Indian OPEN SEAT

200133165 45941
TANMAY 
CHOUDHARY BALRAM KUMAR MEENA KUMARI GNNO 07-01-2002 918750648019 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390308505 45944
AYUSHI 
BANSAL MUKESH BANSAL TRIPTI BANSAL GNNO 14-01-2002 919928781783 Indian OPEN SEAT

150211346 45951 ADITI SINGH RANJEET SINGH BIMLA SINGH GNNO 04-12-2001 919973163806 Indian OPEN SEAT

380300212 45955
BHVYA 
MOHAN

PARBODH 
CHANDER 
MOHAN RAJ BALA MOHAN GNNO 29-11-2000 918360895856 Indian OPEN SEAT

440102521 45957 SWATI SINGH
MR RAM 
PRAKASH MRS REKHA RANI BCNO 12-08-1998 917351874237 Indian OPEN SEAT

150214821 45959 GAURANG RAI RAJESH KUMAR HEMLATA BCNO 25-12-2001 919122699957 Indian OPEN SEAT

180100428 45964
ANURAG 
SINGH

ABHAY KUMAR 
SINGH MANJU SINGH BCNO 15-11-2000 917016396303 Indian OPEN SEAT

390513663 45965
TANVEE 
SHARMA

LAXMIKANT 
SHARMA PRIYANKA SHARMA GNNO 19-07-2001 919414270438 Indian OPEN SEAT

420116614 45966
BANDAGORLA 
GREESHMA

BANDAGORLA 
SHAMBULINGAM BANDAGORLA PUSHPA BCNO 04-12-2002 918179263251 Indian OPEN SEAT

390303732 45967
ABHA 
MOHAPATRA

DEBRAJ 
MOHAPATRA TANUJA NANDA GNNO 18-11-1999 919414085582 Indian OPEN SEAT

200108683 45973

SUMIT 
KUMAR 
RAJPUT

AJAB SINGH 
RAJPUT

MITHLESH KUMARI 
RAJPUT BCNO 10-12-1999 917982373481 Indian OPEN SEAT

260310135 45974
PALLAVI 
KUMARI

KRISHNA KUMAR 
KANHAIYA BACHCHAN DEVI EWNO 01-10-1999 916200860564 Indian OPEN SEAT

120511830 45976
KONDAVARJU 
PREMANAND

KONDAVARJU 
NAGESWARARAO

KONDAVARJU 
SUNEETHA BCNO 20-04-1998 919620740986 Indian OPEN SEAT

300312207 45977
KASHISH 
MAHAJAN

ASHWIN 
MAHAJAN ANUSUIYA MAHAJAN GNNO 31-03-2001 919171213215 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311014726 45979

DHRUV 
MANOJ 
KUMAR JAIN

MANOJ KUMAR 
JAIN BAVITA JAIN GNNO 25-04-2001 919004441257 Indian OPEN SEAT

390305745 45980
AYUSHI 
VERMA

SURAJ PAL 
VERMA ANURADHA VERMA GNNO 26-05-2001 919414055813 Indian OPEN SEAT

460807755 45983
MONISH 
GAYEN

TAPAS KUMAR 
GAYEN TAPASI GAYEN GNNO 16-03-2002 919434600839 Indian OPEN SEAT

390313314 45985
AAKASH 
MALAV PANKAJ MALAV ANUSUIYA MALAV BCNO 11-11-2000 919413361243 Indian OPEN SEAT

460401044 45987 RAJDEEP RAY BASUDEB RAY SHUKLA RAY GNNO 28-04-2000 917363054003 Indian OPEN SEAT

390327317 45991 KARTIK GHOSH MONTOO GHOSH SHEELA GHOSH GNNO 03-02-2000 917737070217 Indian OPEN SEAT

200118206 45996
DEEPAK 
PANDEY

DIWAKAR 
PANDEY SANGEETA PANDEY EWNO 19-12-2001 919911928631 Indian OPEN SEAT

460401288 45998

DEBADITYA 
CHATTOPADH
YAY

AMIT 
CHATTOPADHYAY

CHANDANA 
CHATTERJEE GNNO 09-12-2000 919564558164 Indian OPEN SEAT

200114458 45999 M MANOJNA

PURNA 
CHANDRA 
SATAPATHY BHARATI DASH GNNO 20-08-2001 918851815245 Indian OPEN SEAT

440300860 46001 ANJALI
DHARAM PAL 
SINGH LAXMI DEVI BCNO 27-05-1999 919917666665 Indian OPEN SEAT

450103389 46005
SHUBHANG 
KHANNA PANKAJ KHANNA GEETANJALI KHANNA GNNO 29-09-1999 918126626209 Indian OPEN SEAT

390351407 46006
AMIT 
CHOUDHARY BHIKHA RAM SAROJ DEVI BCNO 08-10-2000 918529474374 Indian OPEN SEAT

280610509 46008 ARYA B S BABURAJ K R SREELATHA K R GNNO 20-04-2000 919495483884 Indian OPEN SEAT
280811389 46009 FAHMIDA V K SHAMSUDHEEN NASEEMA BCNO 24-06-1999 919562217367 Indian OPEN SEAT

360406501 46015
ROJALIN 
MALLICK

TARANISEN 
MALLICK MANJULATA MALLICK SCNO 15-04-2001 918480399943 Indian OPEN SEAT

390507607 46017
SHAGUFTA 
RAHAT MD ZAFAR ALAM SITARA KHATOON BCNO 29-09-1994 917257891299 Indian OPEN SEAT
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310200291 46021

THOTANGE 
VAISHNAVI 
SUNIL

THOTANGE SUNIL 
BABANRAO ARUNA BCNO 19-05-2000 919850629363 Indian OPEN SEAT

120204845 46022 SHAIK ASRA
MAHABOOB 
BASHA S SHAFEUNNISA BCNO 25-11-2000 919052403380 Indian OPEN SEAT

440708959 46026
SHAKIR 
AKHTAR SHAMIM AKHTAR SHABANA AZMI BCNO 21-09-1995 919119215810 Indian OPEN SEAT

120514932 46030
MODEPALLI 
SAI SRUTHI M DORASWAMY

M VENKATA 
SUBHASHINI GNNO 09-02-2001 919440219118 Indian OPEN SEAT

300104874 46033

ANJALI 
PREMCHANDA
NI

BONY BABU 
PREMCHANDANI PRIYA PREMCHANDANI GNNO 24-07-2000 916265664694 Indian OPEN SEAT

120504592 46037

GANGAMASU 
RAKESH 
YADAV

GANGAMASU 
NARAYANA

GANGAMASU 
JAYAMMA BCNO 01-01-2000 919642456868 Indian OPEN SEAT

120107881 46038
BUDDARAJU 
ARPITHA

BUDDARAJU 
GOPALA 
KRISHNAM RAJU

BUDDARAJU GANGA 
BHAVANI EWNO 02-01-2002 917036108812 Indian OPEN SEAT

120602342 46051
SURU SAI 
DEEPTHI

S V J VYKUNTA 
RAO ARUNA SRI EWNO 28-08-2001 919490677585 Indian OPEN SEAT

420137965 46052

ANURAG 
SRINIVASULU 
KURUVA

SRINIVASULU 
KURUVA

SHOBHA SRINIVASULU 
KURUVA GNNO 29-12-2001 919494431185 NRI OPEN SEAT

120605533 46054
VARSHA 
BANTUPALLI

SATISH BABU 
BANTUPALLI SRIDEVI NELLIMARLA BCNO 16-04-2002 919849113421 Indian OPEN SEAT

311503849 46057
SABLE ANISHA 
DIGAMBAR DIGAMBAR SHAILAJA BCNO 21-11-2001 917887403423 Indian OPEN SEAT

120501370 46067

MARUMUKAM 
 TEJASWI DEVI 
SRI

MARUMUKAM 
SRINIVAS

MARUMUKAM 
VENKATA NAGAMANI GNNO 11-04-2001 919182293123 Indian OPEN SEAT
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460816618 46069
ABHISIKTA 
BASU ABHIJIT BASU SUJATA BASU EWNO 02-11-2000 918001527313 Indian OPEN SEAT

390314228 46070
MUSKAN 
SHARMA

SITA RAM 
SHARMA HANSIYA JOSHI GNNO 08-03-2001 919414016176 Indian OPEN SEAT

280707067 46071
NIKHIL 
CHANDRAN

RAMACHANDRAN 
 R JYOTHIMOL S BCNO 05-11-1999 919447069165 Indian OPEN SEAT

390505500 46072

SUMAIYA 
AMMAR 
LASKAR

SAFIQUE UDDIN 
LASKAR

IMRANA BEGUM 
LASKAR GNNO 09-09-2000 918529084650 Indian OPEN SEAT

280106074 46073 FAZIL

KUNNEL 
AMMUNNI 
BASHEER SHAFEEKATH BASHEER BCNO 17-06-1998 919061644369 Indian OPEN SEAT

390300691 46075 HEENA IBRAHIM KHAN RAHISAN BANO BCNO 05-07-2001 918696464867 Indian OPEN SEAT

300408020 46076
NILESH 
KUMAR PATEL

RAM LAKHAN 
PATEL KUSUM KALI PATEL BCNO 12-01-1996 917024870934 Indian OPEN SEAT

441001573 46077
SOUMYA 
SINGH KASHMIR ALI PINKI KUMARI ROY GNNO 13-02-2002 919999955938 Indian OPEN SEAT

390480508 46078
MONIKA 
ROYAL

LABANDH BODH 
ROYAL MANJU ROYAL SCNO 11-11-1999 919782453638 Indian OPEN SEAT

311121464 46081

MISHRA 
ROSHNI 
PRABHAT PRABHAT KARUNA GNNO 13-02-2002 918975279333 Indian OPEN SEAT

440204410 46082
ANAMIKA 
DEVVANSH

KRISHNA KUMAR 
DEVVANSH VANDANA DEVVANSH BCNO 30-01-1996 917073922933 Indian OPEN SEAT

220901065 46083
KHUSHI 
BHATNAGAR

VINEET 
BHATNAGAR MANISHA BHATNAGAR GNNO 12-01-2001 918128366935 Indian OPEN SEAT

460201974 46085
SUBRATA 
NANDI

HARADHAN 
NANDI PINKI NANDI EWNO 16-06-2001 919932338036 Indian OPEN SEAT

280100907 46091 HARIPRIYA V A R VISHWADEV V SHEEBA BCNO 29-04-1999 919496182739 Indian OPEN SEAT
281109813 46096 SUHAIL K B BASHEER K A MUMTHAZ K BCNO 15-05-1998 919539265918 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120407528 46097

CHEERLA 
SAIKRISHNA 
TEJA

CHEERLA 
CHENNAIAH CHEERLA KRISHNAVENI BCNO 25-06-2001 919885581637 Indian OPEN SEAT

440802271 46100

PREM 
PRAKASH 
GUPTA

SHIV KUMAR 
GUPTA GEETA GUPTA GNNO 20-06-1997 918840890294 Indian OPEN SEAT

440712949 46101
HARIKESH 
PRAJAPATI

RAJ NATH 
PRAJAPATI ASHA DEVI BCNO 15-06-1994 918182894209 Indian OPEN SEAT

390320164 46103
ABHISHEK 
GUPTA ASHOK GUPTA VIMLA DEVI BCNO 06-01-1999 918529237189 Indian OPEN SEAT

390358387 46109

SUMIT 
KUMAR 
MEENA

SHIMBHU DAYAL 
MEENA KRISHNA DEVI STNO 06-10-2000 919414221397 Indian OPEN SEAT

390336435 46110
VIKASH 
BARWAR

PURAN MAL 
BARWAR MEERA DEVI SCNO 15-08-2000 919694994059 Indian OPEN SEAT

260307287 46111 AMIT KUMAR
PARMANAND 
SHARMA REKHA SHARMA GNNO 05-08-1999 919504647853 Indian OPEN SEAT

311114740 46115

BHRAMAR 
TRUSHAKANT 
RAMTEKE

TRUSHAKANT 
MAHADEO 
RAMTEKE

SUNITA TRUSHAKANT 
RAMTEKE SCNO 11-03-1999 919404837420 Indian OPEN SEAT

270701049 46116
YASHASWINI 
B G GANGARAJU RANJITHA L S BCNO 23-05-2001 919008893366 Indian OPEN SEAT

120101145 46117

NALLIBOYINA 
TEJAPAVANKU
MAR YADAV

NALLIBOYINA 
VENKATESWARLU

NALLIBOYINA 
RAGHAVAMMA BCNO 14-06-2000 919494982931 Indian OPEN SEAT

280708039 46118
CARMAL 
MARTIN

MARTIN 
VARGHESE JOICE MARTIN GNNO 23-06-2001 919947011964 Indian OPEN SEAT

420500492 46121
DURISHETTY 
SREENITHA

DURISHETTY 
ANANTHA 
RAMAKRISHNA

DURISHETTY 
BHAGYALAKSHMI BCNO 08-10-2000

899094401289
90 Indian OPEN SEAT
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281110599 46123
SETHU 
LEKSHMI S N

SURESH KUMAR 
G S NIJU M C EWNO 23-04-2001 919745463416 Indian OPEN SEAT

311116519 46133
RASHMI 
TIWARI VINOD YAMINI EWNO 07-10-1999 919834471557 Indian OPEN SEAT

390402899 46134
RAJ KUMAR V 
PRATAP SINGH

HEM SINGH 
RATHORE SANTOSH KANWAR GNNO 19-04-2000 916350247501 Indian OPEN SEAT

230104183 46137
SANYOGITA 
PANDEY YOGESH PANDEY SUNITA SHARMA GNNO 21-03-2000 918130067392 Indian OPEN SEAT

200133929 46139
SOMMEY 
CHATURVEDI

ASHOK 
CHATURVEDI ANJANA CHATURVEDI EWNO 13-04-2000 919411110216 Indian OPEN SEAT

200133530 46141
APOORVA 
JAISWAL

SUDHIR KUMAR 
JAISWAL SHASHIKALA JAISWAL BCNO 22-08-2001 918826319076 Indian OPEN SEAT

120102295 46142
KAKUMANU 
SAGAR

KAKUMANU 
JOJAPPA KAKUMANU SABINA BCNO 08-03-2002 919491612171 Indian OPEN SEAT

420130379 46144
ENDLA NAGA 
PHANI TEJ

ENDLA 
NAGARAJU ENDLA KARUNA BCNO 30-07-2001 918712888717 Indian OPEN SEAT

200147531 46146
PARDUM 
KUMAR KANHAIA NAYAK KUNTI DEVI BCNO 01-08-1999 918969161595 Indian OPEN SEAT

420121840 46148 P SRICHARAN P ASHOK KUMAR P SHARADA GNNO 08-08-1999 919441566796 Indian OPEN SEAT

230200929 46149 ANKIT SAINI
CHANDER HASS 
SAINI SUSHMA SAINI BCNO 16-08-1998 919643379909 Indian OPEN SEAT

260309881 46150 SHREYA SINGH
SACHCHIDA 
NAND SINGH ARUNA SINGH GNNO 20-04-2000 918210076714 Indian OPEN SEAT

230209857 46151 RAVINDER SHRI BHAGWAN RAJNESH DEVI BCNO 07-02-1998 918397936898 Indian OPEN SEAT
280103970 46154 BEEMA A ABDUL KHADAR MUNEERA BCNO 18-10-1999 918943383023 Indian OPEN SEAT

420122658 46156
SAI RISHI 
RAPOL

RAPOL VENU 
MADHAVA RAO B MADHAVI BCNO 26-11-2001 917780130048 Indian OPEN SEAT

310807796 46158 EESHHA SATISH ARCHANA BCNO 09-10-2001 919284424950 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390358065 46161 KIRTI SAINI RAM SAHAY SAINI LALI DEVI BCNO 04-06-1996 917597070236 Indian OPEN SEAT

280611797 46165
ANJANA 
ANILKUMAR ANILKUMAR M PADMAKUMARI S GNNO 13-01-2001 918943383718 Indian OPEN SEAT

120602851 46168

CH LAKSHMI 
RADHA 
VANDANA

CH GANESH SIVA 
KUMAR E SESHA RATNAM GNNO 19-05-2000 919937012185 Indian OPEN SEAT

450100757 46169
RIDDHIMA 
AGARWAL MOHIT AGARWAL SEEMA AGARWAL GNNO 02-02-2000 919756753533 Indian OPEN SEAT

420112388 46174
ASHISH 
RACHERLA

UMAKANTHAM 
RACHERLA SANDHYA RACHERLA GNNO 12-01-2002 919963158744 Indian OPEN SEAT

390346426 46176
NADEEM 
MOHAMMAD MOHAMMADDIN IDDI BANO BCNO 25-11-1999 917891130660 Indian OPEN SEAT

420134019 46177
RAVIRALA 
DHANALAXMI

RAVIRALA 
JAGADEESWAR RAVIRALA ROJA BCNO 28-08-2000 919440476068 Indian OPEN SEAT

410118049 46178
SWARNAA 
RAMANI

RAMANI 
KESAVAN GOMATHI RAMANI GNNO 25-01-2002 918754406208 Indian OPEN SEAT

440401675 46181
JITENDRA 
KUMAR

LATE SANJEEV 
KUMAR SINGH TARUN KUMARI BCNO 24-05-2002 919319162585 Indian OPEN SEAT

360600440 46184 SHRAVANI DAS GAJENDRA DAS MAMATA DAS BCNO 08-08-2000 919337205820 Indian OPEN SEAT

390302152 46186 KAMALJEET
KRISHAN KUMAR 
YADAV SUMITRA DEVI BCNO 31-03-2002 918441066337 Indian OPEN SEAT

440805805 46187 TAIBA BANO SHAKEEL AHMAD MEHRUNNISA BCNO 10-08-2000 918090407295 Indian OPEN SEAT
390507816 46188 ARCHANA RAMPAL ROSHAN DEVI GNNO 15-01-1999 919416133820 Indian OPEN SEAT

120516472 46191 RENATI NEHA

RENATI 
SREEKANTH 
REDDY RENATI NIRMALA GNNO 30-07-2001 919177757999 Indian OPEN SEAT

420400766 46193
NAKKA 
LAVANYA NAKKA SAIDULU NAKKA JYOTHI BCNO 08-12-2000 919985041116 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120605851 46196

MISSULA 
GUNA 
SAMHITA M V SURYA RAO M RADHA SUNDARI GNNO 26-10-2001 919441495781 Indian OPEN SEAT

160100964 46199
VISHAL 
KUMAR AJAY KUMAR SWARNA DEVI SCNO 30-12-1999 919625465789 Indian OPEN SEAT

120515443 46201
VATTI 
KEERTHIKA

VATTI 
SRINIVASULU VATTI KANCHANA BCNO 27-05-2002 919441570216 Indian OPEN SEAT

390515716 46202 AMISHA JAIN ANIL KUMAR JAIN ASHA JAIN EWNO 15-07-1999 916350155956 Indian OPEN SEAT

311309190 46205

PRAJWAL 
KUMAR 
SULODHIA

PRAFUL KUMAR 
SULODHIA

DEEPA PRAFUL 
KUMAR SULODHIA BCNO 07-04-2001 919423605730 Indian OPEN SEAT

300303092 46206
PRAVISHA 
JAISWAL

JITENDRA 
JAISWAL PRATIMA JAISWAL GNNO 11-10-1998 918959006742 Indian OPEN SEAT

440106112 46208
ANSHIKA 
VARSHNEY ATUL VARSHNEY SUJATA VARSHNEY GNNO 07-09-2002 917906978970 Indian OPEN SEAT

390314251 46210 RITIK MEENA
SATYANARAYAN 
MEENA MANJU MEENA STNO 14-02-2001 919829799768 Indian OPEN SEAT

230103333 46213
GAURAV 
SHARMA JAGRAM SHARMA BHOO DEVI GNNO 05-05-2002 918652690063 Indian OPEN SEAT

390324431 46214

KESHAV 
KUMAR 
GUPTA

SATISH KUMAR 
GUPTA ASHA DEVI EWNO 16-02-2000 919001059271 Indian OPEN SEAT

311212660 46216 SHALAKA MAROTI SAVITA BCNO 15-03-2000 918180098305 Indian OPEN SEAT

200104178 46217 VANDITA
RAJESH KUMAR 
UPADHYAY KRISHNA KUMARI GNNO 10-08-2000 919312360469 Indian OPEN SEAT

200102227 46218
SUHAIL 
SHAHID

SHAHID ALI 
GAUHAR MUMTAZ JAHAN BCNO 04-07-2002 919897411748 Indian OPEN SEAT

280902967 46225
PRAVEENA S 
PRATHAP

R PRATHAP 
KUMAR SEETHA P GNNO 16-07-1999 919496908474 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120501973 46230
DAGGUPATI 
POOJITHA

DAGGUPATI 
HANUMANTHA 
RAO

DAGGUPATI 
SRILAKSHMI BCNO 14-08-2000 919441218424 Indian OPEN SEAT

440700569 46231 ANJALI RAJPUT HUBB LAL RAJPUT MEENA BCNO 08-10-1999 919795258323 Indian OPEN SEAT

390334306 46233
ASHA KUMARI 
DHAKA

RAMAWATAR 
DHAKA VINOD DEVI BCNO 20-10-1999 919592106415 Indian OPEN SEAT

411302052 46234
THAMEEM 
ANSAR J

A JOHN KASEEM 
KHAN M MOHAMED BEEVI GNNO 31-01-2000 919488030151 Indian OPEN SEAT

450300019 46236 SIMRAN RAJEEV KUMAR ADESH BCNO 20-03-2000 917088268422 Indian OPEN SEAT

281102062 46238
ANZA MIRIAM 
JOHN JOHN JACOB MARIAMMA EAPEN EWNO 26-04-2000 919400828649 Indian OPEN SEAT

311403368 46239
PRIYADARSHIN
I CHOUDHURY

NIRBAN 
CHOUDHURY RUDRANI CHOUDHURY GNNO 20-12-1999 918425824499 Indian OPEN SEAT

420201077 46241
EPPALAPALLY 
SAI PAVAN

EPPALAPALLY 
SATYANARAYANA

EPPALAPALLY 
SANDHYA RANI BCNO 26-09-2001 919849054772 Indian OPEN SEAT

420134022 46245
DEEPIKA 
TRIPATHI S K TRIPATHI PUSHPALATHA EWNO 14-09-1996 917032206819 Indian OPEN SEAT

420202016 46248 BURRA NITHIN
BURRA 
JAGADEESHWAR BURRA VANAJA BCNO 04-08-2001 916300953421 Indian OPEN SEAT

280304305 46250 JESSICA JACOB JACOB K V SEEMA JACOB BCNO 28-10-2000 918075675428 Indian OPEN SEAT

120103926 46252 BILLA RAHUL
B SUKUMAR 
BABU B MEENA KUMARI SCNO 20-12-2000 917989525207 Indian OPEN SEAT

460401492 46254
TATHAGATA 
MUKHERJEE

SHYAMAPROSAD 
MUKHERJEE SHYAMALI MUKHERJEE GNNO 08-09-2001 917407690898 Indian OPEN SEAT
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200109042 46257
SAURAV 
SUMAN

MANOJ KUMAR 
YADAV NUTAN DEVI BCNO 26-05-1998 917765874863 Indian OPEN SEAT

150229884 46262 AADYA KISLAY
ANIL KUMAR 
CHAUDHARY POONAM KUMARI BCNO 23-06-2002 09973658118 Indian OPEN SEAT

311507488 46263
ANUSHA 
JAYAN

JAYAN C 
DIVAKARAN SMITHA JAYAN GNNO 08-03-2000 919922166653 Indian OPEN SEAT

300310080 46264 RANI DUBEY SANJEEV DUBEY SUNITA DUBEY GNNO 28-11-2000 917222976662 Indian OPEN SEAT

230209425 46267 SHIVANK GOEL MEENU GOEL MONA GOEL GNNO 16-11-2001 917206210366 Indian OPEN SEAT

360410470 46268
DEEPANWITA 
TRIPATHY

BISWAJIT 
TRIPATHY

JYOSTNA RANI 
TRIPATHY GNNO 05-07-1999 919437425477 Indian OPEN SEAT

120400432 46274 M RAMYA M MOHAN M JAYALAKSHMI EWNO 12-09-1999 916304592177 Indian OPEN SEAT
280307362 46276 SONA S SOMAN C SEENA C R BCNO 06-10-2000 919895034275 Indian OPEN SEAT

311402435 46278
DEVDUTI 
SINHA SUBHAJIT SINHA NANDINI SINHA GNNO 26-09-2000 919769051173 Indian OPEN SEAT

281107584 46280
SETHULAKSHM
I N PEARSON PEARSON AJITHA BCNO 13-04-1996 919746044420 Indian OPEN SEAT

170103321 46281
SHIVENDRA 
SHUKLA S N SHUKLA ANJU SHUKLA EWNO 30-05-1999 918109589672 Indian OPEN SEAT

270229784 46282
SUSHANTH S 
PATIL

SUDARSHAN 
PATIL S SUMA Y GNNO 07-12-2001 919448016067 Indian OPEN SEAT

390307027 46283
DIVYANSHI 
JINDAL

SUMAN KUMAR 
JINDAL HEMLATA AGARWAL GNNO 12-10-2000 919829453891 Indian OPEN SEAT

311400205 46286
SUDHANSHU 
PATIL SANJAY PATIL LATA PATIL GNNO 20-08-2000 918291175137 Indian OPEN SEAT

240101156 46288
ARYAN 
PANJORIA

VINOD 
CHOUDHARY NEELAM BCNO 29-03-2001 919418073555 Indian OPEN SEAT

310907960 46290

KHAMGAONK
AR SHABARI 
PRADIP PRADIP SADHANA GNNO 12-08-2000 917620970983 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280805309 46292
ASWATHI 
SURESH SURESH BABU C P PREETHA K K GNNO 10-11-2000 919048670317 Indian OPEN SEAT

120302563 46296

VAMSI 
KRISHNA 
REDDY 
NAGOLU

SREENIVASULU 
REDDY NAGOLU NEERAJA NAGOLU GNNO 17-10-2000 919491340574 Indian OPEN SEAT

120512510 46297

YOCHNA 
REDDY 
PATHIRLA

YADAV RAO 
REDDY PATHIRLA

SUDHA RANI REDDY 
PATHIRLA BCNO 20-05-2001 919030768905 Indian OPEN SEAT

280608318 46298
KAVYA 
KRISHNAN B KRISHNAKUMAR S BINDU A GNNO 21-11-2000 919846438740 Indian OPEN SEAT

460102855 46299
HRITTIKA 
SAHA

SUJAY KUMAR 
SAHA SUPARNA SAHA SCNO 20-07-2000 919038231435 Indian OPEN SEAT

230207869 46301
TINAINA 
VERMA

BIKASH KUMAR 
VERMA USHA VERMA BCNO 30-08-2000 917835857791 Indian OPEN SEAT

281001878 46304 APARNA B BABU M BINDHU V BCNO 08-01-2001 918129916682 Indian OPEN SEAT

160107393 46305
HIMANSHU 
SHARMA

SHAM LAL 
SHARMA MONIKA SHARMA GNNO 10-10-2001 917018460211 Indian OPEN SEAT

280902488 46311 SHREYA A S
SUBRAHMANIAN 
K A THARA P BCNO 13-07-2001 919446245264 Indian OPEN SEAT

460402981 46316 SNEHA KHERIA
SURENDRA 
KHERIA VEENA VADINI KHERIA GNNO 05-05-1998 917001958550 Indian OPEN SEAT

281110698 46317 FIONA EDWIN EDWIN T SONY S BCNO 13-12-2001 919539064390 Indian OPEN SEAT

420111158 46318
VELAMURI 
VARSHITHA

VELAMURI 
SUDHAKAR 
REDDY

VELAMURI SUNEETHA 
REDDY EWNO 26-08-1997 919182612506 Indian OPEN SEAT

300501693 46322 ALFIYA KAGZI
QUID JOHAR 
KAGZI MUNIRA KAGZI GNNO 04-01-2000 919827381552 Indian OPEN SEAT

390334629 46325 MANISH VINOD KUMAR MEERA DEVI BCNO 10-08-1998 918387916339 Indian OPEN SEAT
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310900607 46327

MOMIN 
ALMAS NASER 
CHOUDHRY

NASER 
CHOUDHRY AFREEN BCNO 30-04-2000 917744028376 Indian OPEN SEAT

410800266 46328 SUBRAJA S SASTHIRI R
MOSCOWMALAR 
DURAI BCNO 10-08-2001 919443473047 Indian OPEN SEAT

440106001 46331
BANTU SINGH 
DESHWAR OMVEER SINGH NAGINA DEVI BCNO 05-03-1998 918171700620 Indian OPEN SEAT

390501033 46332
KAREENA 
AZHAR MOHD AZHAR SAHAR AZHAR GNNO 02-05-2000 919837267267 NRI OPEN SEAT

120300584 46336

SHAIK 
MOHAMMAD 
KHADEER

SHAIK 
KHAJAPEER 
AHAMMAD SHAIK MASTHAN BEE BCNO 14-02-2001 919177671020 Indian OPEN SEAT

390331390 46338
SUNIL KUMAR 
BAIRWA

KAJODMAL 
BAIRWA RAJANTI DEVI SCNO 10-03-1997 919414805663 Indian OPEN SEAT

311016868 46342

MUNDHE 
GORAKH 
TUKARAM TUKARAM MANISHA BCNO 05-08-2000 919325041190 Indian OPEN SEAT

311280210 46343

MORALE 
RUSHIKESH 
GORAKHNATH GORAKHNATH ANUSAYA BCNO 11-07-2000 919423441885 Indian OPEN SEAT

410100248 46344
MONARAGALI
KA V VASUDEVAN S PORKALAI P SCNO 09-03-2001 919444782948 Indian OPEN SEAT

310980686 46345
KARAD RONIT 
RAMESHRAO RAMESHRAO CHAYA BCNO 20-05-2000 919503673974 Indian OPEN SEAT

390311888 46347 KRITIKA JOSHI SURENDRA JOSHI KUSUM JOSHI GNNO 22-06-2001 916375593457 Indian OPEN SEAT
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441104459 46349
RAUSHAN 
KUMAR

RAMENDRA 
SINGH DEWANTI DEVI BCNO 25-10-2000 919102840074 Indian OPEN SEAT

160112787 46352
ISHAN 
MANOCHA

PANKAJ 
MANOCHA RACHNA RANI GNNO 27-03-2002 919417095040 Indian OPEN SEAT

270808560 46357
VIDHYASHREE 
V VIRUPAKSHAIAH S KOMALATHA GNNO 07-01-2001 918970847037 Indian OPEN SEAT

390310835 46362 RAHUL GUPTA
BHAGWAN 
SAHAY GUPTA MANJU GUPTA GNNO 12-09-2000 919602056810 Indian OPEN SEAT

150234842 46363 AYUSH ARYAN
SHAMBHU 
PRASAD GUPTA PRAMILA SUNDRAM BCNO 24-11-1999 918409231144 Indian OPEN SEAT

160106788 46366 MUSKAN ANAND KUMAR GEETA GNNO 20-02-2001 918689046275 Indian OPEN SEAT

270705081 46368 BHARGAVI S P
PRASHANTH 
GUPTA S K DEEPA S P GNNO 11-12-2001 919886311111 Indian OPEN SEAT

390510218 46375
GARGI 
VARSHNEY

SANJAY 
VARSHNEY ANJANA VARSHNEY GNNO 12-10-2000 919672903766 Indian OPEN SEAT

420131799 46378
DOMAKONDA 
ROHITH

DOMAKONDA 
SRINIVASULU

DOMAKONDA 
SRIPADMA BCNO 20-04-2002 919948848815 Indian OPEN SEAT

270245201 46381

PRANAV 
ARUN 
BHARADWAJ

ARUN RAJAMANI 
SIVARAMAKRISHN
AN ANURADHA ARUN GNNO 21-02-2001 919886399654 Indian OPEN SEAT

280906013 46383
HIBA 
ABDULLA P

ABDULLA 
PANANGATTU

HASEENA 
MUKKANNAN BCNO 13-02-2000 919048082075 Indian OPEN SEAT

230204674 46384
MUSKAAN 
YADAV RAKESH YADAV ASHA RANI BCNO 05-08-2000 919990596831 Indian OPEN SEAT

120300977 46392
TIRAKALA 
SURYATEJA T HARI PRASAD T MALLIKA BCNO 21-12-2002 919703176216 Indian OPEN SEAT

200104311 46393
PIYUSH 
KUMAR DINESH CHANDRA SHAKUNTALA DEVI BCNO 18-06-2001 918750606199 Indian OPEN SEAT

310202049 46394

ATHARVA 
PRAKASH 
HIRALKAR

PRAKASH 
DEVIDAS 
HIRALKAR

JYOTI PRAKASH 
HIRALKAR BCNO 01-09-2001 919405457411 Indian OPEN SEAT
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200124527 46395
SWAPNIL 
ANAND

AMRENDRA 
KUMAR SABITA KUMARI BCNO 23-03-2001 919472395962 Indian OPEN SEAT

270202658 46396

VINEETH 
UMANATH 
NAYAK

UMANATH N 
NAYAK VANDANA U NAYAK GNNO 02-05-2001 919740414210 Indian OPEN SEAT

170301488 46398
KOTAGIRI 
ANKITA

KOTAGIRI VIJAY 
KUMAR

KOTAGIRI VASANTA 
KUMARI GNNO 31-08-1999 918349990058 Indian OPEN SEAT

300313380 46402
RAMNARAYAN 
 MANDLOI

YADAVSINGH 
MANDLOI SEVANTI MANDLOI BCNO 23-10-1999 917746844377 Indian OPEN SEAT

280201474 46403
SONILA 
JOSEPH

JOSEPH C 
ANTONY SEEMA JOSEPH GNNO 09-06-2000 919961972180 Indian OPEN SEAT

390360887 46404 KRITIKA SAHU LALCHAND SAHU USHA CT BCNO 09-01-2001 919829395200 Indian OPEN SEAT

150225500 46406
VINAY KUMAR 
SAH SHIVJI SAH RENU SAH BCNO 04-08-1999 917549744072 Indian OPEN SEAT

420400350 46408
BAVIRISHETTY 
SAHITHI

BAVIRISHETTY 
RAJENDAR MYLARAPU JYOTHI EWNO 17-11-2000 919550934337 Indian OPEN SEAT

440809820 46410
SHIKHA 
VERMA

PRADUMAN 
KUMAR VERMA SONI VERMA BCNO 19-12-1998 917266922100 Indian OPEN SEAT

270237047 46411 V MRIDU VENKITESAN B PRABAVATHI V EWNO 29-05-2001 919003131511 Indian OPEN SEAT

390501765 46413
VARSHA 
MAHESHWARI

MUKESH KUMAR 
GAGRANI VEENA GAGRANI EWNO 21-07-2000 919079709540 Indian OPEN SEAT

311403285 46415 RIYA HARI K K HARI NISHA HARI GNNO 28-02-2002 919967009885 Indian OPEN SEAT

150244126 46417
RANJITA 
KUMARI RANJIT KUMAR RENU DEVI BCNO 23-02-2000 918581032068 Indian OPEN SEAT

280906856 46418 ADHILA C ABDUL AZEEZ C MARSEENA M P BCNO 22-07-1999 918086322735 Indian OPEN SEAT

281112038 46423
KRISHNA VENI 
G GIRISH P R SINDHU GNNO 07-06-2000 919387310660 Indian OPEN SEAT

200144379 46426 RAHUL HARPAL SUDESH EWNO 21-02-2000 919467669154 Indian OPEN SEAT

270220675 46428
PRAMATH 
HEGDE

GANAPATHI 
HEGDE PRATIBHA HEGDE GNNO 25-08-2001 918095550289 Indian OPEN SEAT
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450108324 46429

MOHD 
MAHAFOOZ 
ALI JANUDDEEN KHAIRUNNISHA BCNO 01-02-1998 919456957379 Indian OPEN SEAT

300308178 46430
PARUL 
SHARMA

MANOJ KUMAR 
SHARMA RENU SHARMA GNNO 07-04-2001

315395160431
53 Indian OPEN SEAT

390328086 46431
SAHIL 
KAUSHALIYA ANIL KUMAR MUKESH KUMARI BCNO 23-11-2001 919461208782 Indian OPEN SEAT

150221420 46436
ABHISHEK 
MASKARA

AMITABH 
MASKARA RASHMI MASKARA BCNO 21-07-1999 919110909361 Indian OPEN SEAT

280609427 46437
DIRSYA 
SURESH SURESH KUMAR S JAYA SURESH EWNO 20-08-1998 919895924201 Indian OPEN SEAT

150222682 46438 ELINA ALI MD ANWAR ALI HENA ALI BCNO 10-08-2001 919334305392 Indian OPEN SEAT

460820244 46439 PAYEL GUPTA
RAM NATH 
GUPTA PUTUL GUPTA SCNO 29-08-2000 917001739955 Indian OPEN SEAT

390325430 46446 ANKIT YADAV
KAILASH CHAND 
YADAV BHAGWATI DEVI BCNO 09-08-2000 919413851717 Indian OPEN SEAT

260102016 46447 KESHAV JHA
DHARMENDRA 
KUMAR JHA ILA JHA GNNO 04-04-2002 919205621455 Indian OPEN SEAT

440815084 46448
SALIK ALI 
KHAN FAIZAN KHAN SHABNAM KHAN GNNO 13-02-1995 918004998810 Indian OPEN SEAT

300101207 46449
ANSHIKA 
KURELE SANTOSH KURELE RAJNI KURELE GNNO 02-03-2001 919425113401 Indian OPEN SEAT

200115486 46452
LAKSHYA 
SHARMA ANIL SHARMA REKHA SHARMA EWNO 01-10-2001 919667723709 Indian OPEN SEAT

200142004 46454 KOMAL PARMOD SUNITA EWNO 18-04-2001 917082479194 Indian OPEN SEAT

200109510 46455 SHOAIB MALIK AKRAM ALI NAGMA NIGAR BCNO 02-06-2000 919927251889 Indian OPEN SEAT

200135070 46459
NIKITA 
DWIVEDI PK DWIVEDI NIRMALA GNNO 02-03-1997 919910330819 Indian OPEN SEAT

280903479 46462
SHABANATH K 
P

K P ABDUL 
SAMMED T M SAINABA BCNO 20-03-2000 919745077666 Indian OPEN SEAT
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411206919 46465
SIDDHARTH 
CHAUDHARY

MUKESH PRASAD 
CHAUDHARY SUNITA CHAUDHARY GNNO 30-10-2001 918807265803 Indian OPEN SEAT

410120850 46467 DHEEPA G GURUMOORTHY DHANALAKSHMI BCNO 24-03-2001 918610655901 Indian OPEN SEAT

200114382 46469 NISHA
PERVINDER 
KUMAR POONAM DEVI GNNO 30-06-2001 919990088679 Indian OPEN SEAT

281210978 46478 REJI FRANCIS P P M FRANCIS TRESA FRANCIS GNNO 11-02-2002 919446954992 Indian OPEN SEAT

150203075 46483
RAHUL 
KUMAR SANJAY KUMAR SHOBHAWATI KUMARI GNNO 12-12-1998 917277074454 Indian OPEN SEAT

390346124 46485
ANSHU 
DHAKED

RAMAWATAR 
DHAKED KANTA DEVI BCNO 21-07-1999 917062381693 Indian OPEN SEAT

460813992 46488 KIRAN VINOD
MS VINOD 
KUMAR AMRITA VINOD GNNO 12-07-2002 919836326040 Indian OPEN SEAT

410113528 46489

ANIKETH 
SHANKAR 
KOMARRAJU

K BHAVANI 
SHANKER

UMA NIRMALA 
SURAPARAJU GNNO 24-10-2001 919840906949 NRI OPEN SEAT

220907030 46493

PATEL 
NIRALIBEN 
RAKESHBHAI RAKESHBHAI LATABEN GNNO 24-12-2000 919979517758 Indian OPEN SEAT

311512368 46494 KOMAL
DHARAMVIR 
SINGH POONAM DEVI BCNO 25-05-2001 917620649895 Indian OPEN SEAT

230208018 46495
BIKKY KUMAR 
SHARMA

BIRENDRA 
SHARMA ASHA DEVI BCNO 06-12-1995 919899076608 Indian OPEN SEAT

311123975 46498

AYESHA 
TARANNUM 
SUHAIL ATHAR SUHAIL ATHAR ISHRAT JAHAN BCNO 07-10-2000 919766081211 Indian OPEN SEAT

311013937 46501

AAROHI 
RANJIT 
KADAM

RANJIT 
CHANDRAKANT 
KADAM

PRADNYA RANJIT 
KADAM GNNO 19-02-2002 919757363627 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270707939 46502 ABHIRAM T
T GOVINDAN 
NAMBOOTHIRI SINDHU P GNNO 20-08-1999 919567167733 Indian OPEN SEAT

200132832 46503
ANANYA 
SRIVASTAVA A K SRIVASTAVA ANAMIKA SRIVASTAVA GNNO 06-08-1999 918826373878 Indian OPEN SEAT

230200129 46506 NEHA YADAV SUNIL KUMAR URMILA DEVI BCNO 06-11-2000 919813432383 Indian OPEN SEAT

220103301 46509
GRACY S 
PARMAR

SHAMUELBHAI 
JOHNBHAI 
PARMAR

KANTABEN 
MANGALBHAI VANKAR BCNO 24-07-2000 919428822360 Indian OPEN SEAT

281109731 46510
KRISHNADATH 
S SREEKUMAR K SHEEJA A BCNO 03-08-1999 919744172123 Indian OPEN SEAT

200119405 46511
RIYA SUSAN 
GEORGE

GEORGE 
VARGHESE MARIYAMMA GEORGE GNNO 17-02-2000 919818784110 Indian OPEN SEAT

380100111 46516
HARKIRAT 
SINGH JASBIR SINGH KULWANT KAUR GNNO 10-02-2000 919872875074 Indian OPEN SEAT

120506222 46518

V SAI 
MANJUNATH 
REDDY

V SURYA 
CHANDRA REDDY G SREEDEVI GNNO 26-11-2001 919912444868 Indian OPEN SEAT

120303877 46519
PHATAN 
SUHAIL KHAN

PHATAN 
BAHADUR KHAN SHAIK AYESHA BEGUM BCNO 30-08-2001 917780158156 Indian OPEN SEAT

460901554 46521
AVINABA 
CHAUDHURY

MALOY 
CHAUDHURY SONALI CHAUDHURY GNNO 28-12-2000 919474628756 Indian OPEN SEAT

200122424 46524
CHETNA 
SUMEDHA BAL RAM MANJU RANI BCNO 24-03-2001 919813975375 Indian OPEN SEAT

280705051 46525
DEVIKA 
SURESH K R SURESH BABU SWAPNA SURESH GNNO 03-01-2000 919891256058 Indian OPEN SEAT

220300444 46527

MANDALIYA 
AAYUSHI 
MUKESHBHAI MUKESHBHAI HETALBEN BCNO 15-07-2001 919510683195 Indian OPEN SEAT

390517384 46530
MONIKA 
CHOUDHARY

HARIKESH SINGH 
CHOUDHARY SUSHMA CHOUDHARY BCNO 12-09-1997 919413500125 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390604001 46531 NISHA DANGI UDAILAL DANGI ANITA DANGI BCNO 01-12-1997 919001010210 Indian OPEN SEAT

311506608 46532

JASBANT 
SINGH 
AHIRWAR

BHAROSELAL 
AHIRWAR GOMTI DEVI AHIRWAR SCNO 08-07-2001 917389824612 Indian OPEN SEAT

390357517 46535
SUNIL 
SHARMA

RAM LAL 
SHARMA PRABHU DEVI EWNO 17-07-1997 917568627847 Indian OPEN SEAT

280910422 46536 ADEL AHAMED
MOHAMMED 
SIDHIQ ANEESHA AHAMED GNNO 13-03-2000 919074094324 Indian OPEN SEAT

200109524 46537
GURUPRAKAS
H PANDEY

ASHOK KUMAR 
PANDEY RANJANA PANDEY EWNO 26-04-2001 919871697646 Indian OPEN SEAT

390205633 46539
PUSHPENDRA 
SINGH BHEEKH SINGH MEENA KANWAR BCNO 12-11-2001 919462247131 Indian OPEN SEAT

230209903 46540
PRIYANKA 
YADAV SUMER SINGH POOJA DEVI BCNO 26-12-2002 918510076827 Indian OPEN SEAT

280605409 46541 AKHILA G S GOPAKUMAR B SHEEJA S GNNO 11-03-2000 919446209541 Indian OPEN SEAT
411403352 46544 DEEPAK K T KARTHIKEYAN S KAVITHA RANI BCNO 06-10-2001 918610351135 Indian OPEN SEAT

200156200 46546
LALIT 
GOSWAMI

RAM GOPAL 
GOSWAMI ANITA GOSWAMI BCNO 11-06-1999 918586014154 Indian OPEN SEAT

200150635 46548
TANU 
SAUBHARI PRAMOD KUMAR GANGA SHARMA GNNO 18-08-2000 918527819257 Indian OPEN SEAT

360201946 46552
DEBASHIS 
DASH

BHABESH 
CHANDRA DASH SABITA DASH GNNO 27-05-1999 917681031099 Indian OPEN SEAT

280304468 46553

T G 
BHAGHYASHR
EE

T A 
GOPALAKRISHNA
N PRABHA R GNNO 30-10-2001 918762822902 Indian OPEN SEAT

280908546 46555
MUHAMMED 
ANEES A P

MUHAMMED 
ISMAIL A P FOUSIYA K C BCNO 07-01-2001 919562518063 Indian OPEN SEAT

440901353 46556 UTKARSH NEERAJ KUMAR DIMPAL GUPTA GNNO 25-02-2000 917065784514 Indian OPEN SEAT
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410104041 46557

CLAUDIA 
JAIKUMAR 
MERSLYN 
LOURDES

IYADURAI 
JAIKUMAR

VIRGIN IGNATIUS 
LOURDUMARY GNNO 04-03-2000 919445171976 Indian OPEN SEAT

390402861 46558
ANIRUDDH 
MEHTA

PIYUSH 
RAGHUVANSH 
MEHTA SARITA MEHTA GNNO 26-01-2001 918003027471 Indian OPEN SEAT

200143692 46561 MUSKAN SUNIL DAHIYA KAMLA GNNO 04-01-2000 918168182309 Indian OPEN SEAT
150209054 46562 AMIT KUMAR ASHOK THAKUR USHA DEVI BCNO 12-10-2001 919113402113 Indian OPEN SEAT

441106080 46563
SAURABH 
DUBEY SANJAY DUBEY VINEETA DUBEY GNNO 07-03-1999 919565025329 Indian OPEN SEAT

390315375 46564
NEERAJ 
SHARMA

RAJENDRA 
KUMAR SHARMA SADHANA SHARMA GNNO 30-05-2001 919460926001 NRI OPEN SEAT

440601042 46567
CHIRAG 
PIPERSANIYA

MADAN GOPAL 
PIPERSANIYA USHA PIPERSANIYA GNNO 12-10-2000 917389444752 Indian OPEN SEAT

311002184 46569 ROHAN DIXIT HEMANT DIXIT PRIYANKA DIXIT GNNO 09-04-2001 919833283718 Indian OPEN SEAT

230102135 46571
TANU 
SHARMA

GANESH  
SHARMA SUSHMA EWNO 01-10-2000 919466645766 Indian OPEN SEAT

280911328 46573
HARI PRASAD 
P SREENIVASAN M RAJASREE P GNNO 03-05-2001 919895216675 Indian OPEN SEAT

311105165 46579

MANDALE 
DHANASHRI 
ABHAYKUMAR ABHAYKUMAR ARUNA BCNO 08-09-2000 917219407361 Indian OPEN SEAT

390407555 46582 MOHIT DAVE
DILIP KUMAR 
DAVE GITANJALI GNNO 19-09-1998 919785212242 Indian OPEN SEAT

200144845 46584 ABHISHEK TIJENDER SINGH RAJESH DEVI GNNO 15-09-2000 919416601791 Indian OPEN SEAT

281209145 46585

MARIA 
IGNATIUS 
NADAKAVUKA
RAN N I IGNATIUS SOPHIA A JOHN GNNO 19-04-2000 919400075775 Indian OPEN SEAT
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440506864 46588
RAGINI 
SAHANI RAMESH SAHANI RADHIKA SAHANI BCNO 25-02-1999 919415694144 Indian OPEN SEAT

160105801 46589
TANYA 
GAMBHIR ANIL GAMBHIR SUNITA GNNO 06-07-1998 919815405161 Indian OPEN SEAT

300308493 46594 AYUSHI JAIN SANJAY KUMAR SAPNA EWNO 07-05-1999 919630414912 Indian OPEN SEAT

200148530 46595 RUCHIKA
RAJ KUMAR 
SHARMA SUNITA SHARMA BCNO 23-06-1998 917988640264 Indian OPEN SEAT

120507284 46596

MARNI 
KRISHNA 
MURTHY

MARNI 
SRIMAHAVISHNU 
MURTHY MARNI VEERA VENI EWNO 19-09-1999 918008493255 Indian OPEN SEAT

200123545 46599
TANYA 
PATHANIA

RATTAN SINGH 
PATHANIA ARUNA PATHANIA GNNO 14-12-1999 919999151727 Indian OPEN SEAT

160112033 46600
SAMIR 
SANDILYA ASHOK THAKUR MADHU DEVI GNNO 30-11-1998 919934458730 Indian OPEN SEAT

120401544 46601 S THEJASWEE P SURESH S SIVAGAMI SCNO 21-09-2001 6303635583 Indian OPEN SEAT

120504572 46604

YERRAGUNTLA 
 GIRI 
VARDHAN 
REDDY

YERRAGUNTLA 
GANGADHARA 
REDDY

YERRAGUNTLA 
SUKANYA EWNO 06-11-2000 919182129924 Indian OPEN SEAT

200139573 46609 SHIVANI JAI PRAKASH LAXMI BCNO 27-02-1998 918468898695 Indian OPEN SEAT

120512060 46611

KONGARA 
SREE NISCHAL 
CHOWDARY

KONGARA 
KRISHNA 
KISHORE BABU

KONGARA 
ANNAPURNA GNNO 24-10-2001 918008599755 Indian OPEN SEAT

420100590 46612

POTHURI 
JEEVAN 
KUMAR

P 
VENKATESHWAR 
RAO P KALYANI EWNO 07-10-2000 917702531849 Indian OPEN SEAT

440717311 46613 RAJAT PRATAP
DEVENDRA 
SINGH SHAKYA VINEETA SHAKYA BCNO 15-05-1998 919696735973 Indian OPEN SEAT

380201640 46615
BIKRAMJEET 
SINGH DHUNA

SUKHJEET SINGH 
DHUNA

GURBINDER KAUR 
DHUNA BCNO 14-06-2000 919878615010 Indian OPEN SEAT

Page 1624 of 7016



LIST FOR EIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR STRAY VACANCY UG 2019 (OPEN SEAT)
Rollno Rank Name FatherName MotherName CandCat Dob mobileNo Nationality AppliedCounselling

280404319 46617 ANJALI T JANARDHANAN T ROJA A BCNO 15-12-1999 919895959049 Indian OPEN SEAT

390314219 46618
NIHARIKA 
NAGARWAL

SUNIL KUMAR 
NAGARWAL

LAKSHMI DEVI 
NAGARWAL SCNO 16-09-1999 919782757760 Indian OPEN SEAT

280908375 46619
MOHAMMED 
SHAMIL K

ABDUL BASHEER 
K AYISHA SHAMEEM P P BCNO 06-01-1998 918157972807 Indian OPEN SEAT

420136865 46621

E 
SRIVARDHAN 
GOUD

E JAYASIMHA 
GOUD E JAYANTHI BCNO 13-07-2000 919866858595 Indian OPEN SEAT

311802454 46623
JAIN SEJAL 
MANOJ

MANOJ 
SARDARMAL JAIN POOJA MANOJ JAIN GNNO 29-01-2001 919920074942 Indian OPEN SEAT

410600641 46625 DHRITI DEOPA MS DEOPA DEEPA DEOPA GNNO 24-04-2001 919915383920 Indian OPEN SEAT

420113685 46626

RICKY 
MANUEL C 
BOBBILI

CYRIL KUMAR 
BOBBILI KABILA BOBBILI BCNO 02-10-2000 918106806979 Indian OPEN SEAT

390511996 46628 SHRUTI SINGH
ANIL KUMAR 
SINGH CHHAYA SINGH EWNO 16-11-2001 919458744656 Indian OPEN SEAT

310103812 46630

SHOAIB 
RAJJAK 
SAYYAD RAJJAK MAHEMUDA GNNO 19-09-2000 918847752243 Indian OPEN SEAT

420503345 46632
KOTA 
SINDHUPRIYA KOTA DAMODAR KOTA REVATHI BCNO 24-09-2000 919032514701 Indian OPEN SEAT

150232812 46636
SHAKREEN 
QUADRI SHAKEEL AHMAD IRFANA KHATOON EWNO 05-02-1999

850473239485
04 Indian OPEN SEAT

360409469 46641
SATYABRATA 
SWAIN

SUSHANTA 
KUMAR SWAIN SUPRAVA PRADHAN BCNO 06-09-1998 918917297595 Indian OPEN SEAT

280900765 46642
ASWANI V 
RAGHAVAN RAGHAVAN VALIL SALINI V S BCNO 08-12-2000 919446012637 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390300658 46646
ANOOP 
MEENA UDAY SINGH LAKHAN BAI STNO 14-08-2002 919509866028 Indian OPEN SEAT

310907967 46652

DEVSATWAR 
SHIVANI 
SHRIKANT SHRIKANT SAVITA EWNO 25-09-2000 919850200814 Indian OPEN SEAT

120514430 46654
SALLA 
THANUJAA

S NARASIMHA 
PRASAD S NAGA BHARATHI BCNO 15-08-2001 919885965501 Indian OPEN SEAT

420138063 46655
PARIMI BAJI 
BABU

PARIMI SUBBA 
RAO PARIMI PADMA EWNO 13-10-2000 919550399780 Indian OPEN SEAT

420131648 46657
BATHULA 
AADITYA B RAVI KUMAR B SWETHA BCNO 07-08-2001 919494810077 Indian OPEN SEAT

460102614 46660
DIBYENDU 
BISWAS DIPAK BISWAS BELA BISWAS EWNO 10-09-1997 919775943891 Indian OPEN SEAT

410611292 46664
NIRANJANIE S 
C

SHENBAGAKUMA
RAN M CHRISTY A BCNO 06-12-1999 916381695606 Indian OPEN SEAT

150204621 46669
PRASHANT 
KUMAR PANT HIRALAL SINGH MANJU DEVI BCNO 01-02-2000 919560862191 Indian OPEN SEAT

460805972 46672 DATLA REENA
DATLA MURALI 
RAO DATLA BHANUMATI GNNO 26-01-1997 917003956074 Indian OPEN SEAT

120304374 46675
VUKOTI 
MANJUNADH

VUKOTI 
VENUGOPAL

VUKOTI 
VIJAYALAKSHMI BCNO 05-10-1999 919989244869 Indian OPEN SEAT

420100855 46679
MUDIAM 
YUKTHI REDDY

MUDIAM 
RAMESWAR 
REDDY MUDDA KAVITHA GNNO 22-06-2001 919866146575 NRI OPEN SEAT

441112410 46686 ISHA RAMPRIT NITA DEVI SCNO 07-07-2001 919793410039 Indian OPEN SEAT

441104371 46688 NIVAVARI RAI
VINOD KUMAR 
RAI URMILA RANI RAI GNNO 20-11-1999 919773728524 Indian OPEN SEAT

120401394 46693
NALLACHI 
JAYASREE

N 
VIJAYABHASKAR 
REDDY P K DAHSHAYANI BCNO 17-12-2001 919949327519 Indian OPEN SEAT
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440808945 46696 SAVITA YADAV
SURENDRA 
YADAV GYANU YADAV BCNO 30-05-1997 919451390866 Indian OPEN SEAT

441103599 46698
SHRADHA 
VERMA

DUDH NATH 
VERMA PUSHPA DEVI BCNO 13-08-2000 919696886752 Indian OPEN SEAT

380501261 46705
RASHIK 
SINGLA RAJESH KUMAR KIRAN SINGLA GNNO 09-04-2001 919815654871 Indian OPEN SEAT

160114329 46709 UJJAWAL ASHOK KUMAR MUKESH EWNO 22-03-1999 919416503292 Indian OPEN SEAT
200132739 46712 ANJALI JAIN HARISH JAIN AMAN JAIN GNNO 23-02-1999 919654229721 Indian OPEN SEAT

420119711 46713

POSA 
SHANMUKHA 
SRINIVAS POSA SREENIVAS POSA ARUNA BCNO 13-11-2001 919440512070 Indian OPEN SEAT

280812590 46714
ADITHYA 
SANJEEV

SANJEEVAN 
CHODATHIL MINI SANJEEVAN GNNO 20-09-2000 917510661901 Indian OPEN SEAT

200138519 46717 MUSKAN
KUNWAR 
RAVINDRA SINGH ARUNA GNNO 22-01-2000 918285814092 Indian OPEN SEAT

160116181 46720 SUJATA SHAMSHER SINGH SANTOSH DEVI BCNO 03-12-2000 919416648462 Indian OPEN SEAT

420114352 46721
ETYALA SAI 
DEEKSHITH ETYALA SAIBABU ETYALA RAJITHA EWNO 17-04-2000 919885501312 Indian OPEN SEAT

200104884 46722
ANSHUL 
JHALANI YOGESH JHALANI SANJU JHALANI GNNO 13-02-1999 919166872507 Indian OPEN SEAT

220902391 46726 DISHA PATEL DIPAK PATEL PRAGNA PATEL EWNO 21-07-2000 918490902501 Indian OPEN SEAT

360412286 46727
ANUSMITA 
NAYAK

KHAGESWAR 
NAYAK SUBASINI NAYAK EWNO 03-04-2001 919658632997 Indian OPEN SEAT

280305418 46729
DENNIS 
JOSEPH

SUNNY 
PULLOPPILLIL 
JOSEPH MERLIN SUNNY GNNO 21-07-2001 919207819924 Indian OPEN SEAT

120205402 46737

GOURAIAHGA
RI JAYA 
AKHILA MADDULETI G PARVATHI DEVI K BCNO 09-01-2000 917799558989 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270241677 46744

RANGAPPA 
SIDDAPPA 
KORTI SIDDAPPA SAVITHRI EWNO 28-07-1999 919606848958 Indian OPEN SEAT

460811104 46745
SANDIP 
CHAKRABARTY

SANJAY 
CHAKRABARTY

RANJANA 
CHAKRABARTY GNNO 26-03-2000 918348865554 Indian OPEN SEAT

390501066 46748 MUSKAN SONI KAILASH MONIKA BCNO 09-11-2000 918085069924 Indian OPEN SEAT
390304796 46751 RAUNAK RAJ ASHOK PRASAD UMA DEVI BCNO 04-10-1997 917634942887 Indian OPEN SEAT

420109937 46753
MANGA 
VAISHNAVI

MANGA 
NAGARAJ GOUD MANGA LAXMI BCNO 05-05-2000 919441216814 Indian OPEN SEAT

330100465 46754
DEBANJAN 
MODAK

DEBASHIS 
MODAK MALLIKA MODAK GNNO 19-12-1999 917085621854 Indian OPEN SEAT

440300062 46756
LARAIB ALI 
KHAN ABID ALI KHAN ZEBA KHAN EWNO 03-07-1999 917518140261 Indian OPEN SEAT

390319050 46757
TANU 
SHARMA

BAJRANG LAL 
SHARMA KAMALA SHARMA GNNO 14-01-2001 919875013870 Indian OPEN SEAT

460801627 46758
SABANA 
KHATUN SK MOHOSIN RUPSONA BEGUM BCNO 06-05-1997 918240712015 Indian OPEN SEAT

420400408 46761
MOONA 
BEGUM ABDUL AZIZ SHAHANAZ BEGUM BCNO 16-12-1999 917337567368 Indian OPEN SEAT

441111671 46765 SWIKRITI
ASHOK KUMAR 
SINHA KUMARI RANJU BALA GNNO 10-04-1997 917352904834 Indian OPEN SEAT

420113406 46766

THAVISI 
VAMSHI 
KRISHNA

THAVISI 
BUCHAIAH THAVISI RAJITHA EWNO 28-10-1999 919676218673 Indian OPEN SEAT

150214380 46770
DIVYANSHU 
RANJAN

OM PRAKASH 
SINGH MEERA SINGH BCNO 20-01-1998 919610227299 Indian OPEN SEAT

310306073 46772

DESHMUKH 
MAKRAND 
RAJIV RAJIV SUJATA BCNO 24-09-2000 918975668784 Indian OPEN SEAT

390516588 46773 NAMIRA BEE ABDUL HAMEED PARVEEN BEE BCNO 13-02-2000 919587775352 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311010370 46775
BHAVYA 
PIPALIYA

LABHESH 
PIPALIYA VARSHA PIPALIYA GNNO 25-09-2001 917045667712 Indian OPEN SEAT

320102205 46778
NINGTHOUJA
M JINA DEVI

NINGTHOUJAM 
MANIBHADRA 
SINGH

NINGTHOUJAM O 
RAMANI DEVI BCNO 05-02-2000 919856163783 Indian OPEN SEAT

420109319 46779
SRAVYA 
LAKSHMI P GANESH P GUNAVATHI P BCNO 03-05-2002 917032342341 Indian OPEN SEAT

170301769 46780 YUKTA SAHU BENI RAM SAHU YASHODA SAHU BCNO 06-06-2001 919826129775 Indian OPEN SEAT

220109263 46782 NAMIRA
ABDULRAHIM 
PATHAN MUMTAZBANU EWNO 24-04-2000 919558095656 Indian OPEN SEAT

280407480 46784
LIYA ROSE 
MARY JAISON JAISON ANNAMMA V V EWNO 23-11-1999 919539448328 Indian OPEN SEAT

380400558 46788
PRATEEK 
SINGH REKHI

JAGDEEP SINGH 
REKHI

MANINDER KAUR 
REKHI GNNO 06-10-2000 919814026865 Indian OPEN SEAT

280808109 46791

NAGEH 
MOHAMMED 
KALLINGAPPA
DAN

ABDUL NAZAR 
KALLUNGAL 
PADAM SAJITHA ABDUL NAZAR BCNO 02-05-2000 919747997532 Indian OPEN SEAT

441000546 46795 RISHABH VAZE RAJENDRA VAZE SANGEETA VAZE EWNO 19-01-1999 919970988888 Indian OPEN SEAT

390348895 46796
VIKAS KUMAR 
BAMIL

DAYACHAND 
BAMIL KITAB DEVI BCNO 01-01-1996 919799608761 Indian OPEN SEAT

460403118 46797
MOLLA AKTAR 
AJIJUR

MOLLA AZIZUR 
RAHAMAN ASHMINA KHATUN BCNO 05-11-1998 919002183900 Indian OPEN SEAT

390514418 46801
PRITI 
PRAJAPATI

LALLAN 
PRAJAPATI JHUNNI DEVI BCNO 02-01-1999 918052776270 Indian OPEN SEAT

390308025 46803
VIVEK 
DHYAWANA

GANGA SAHAI 
MEENA SURAJ DEVI STNO 23-08-1999 919414479714 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120606473 46806
GARIMELLA 
SAI AASRITA

GARIMELLA 
SRIRAM KURADA PADMA DEVI GNNO 08-09-2001 918763175700 Indian OPEN SEAT

270210303 46807
ROHIT KUMAR 
T S

SENTHIL KUMAR 
T K GIRIJA G GNNO 13-11-2001 919900587228 Indian OPEN SEAT

440400856 46810
SIDDHANT 
VERMA ANUP VERMA MADHU VERMA GNNO 23-12-1999 919891692788 Indian OPEN SEAT

390317259 46811
DEEPAK 
BARALA

RAMSWROOP 
BARALA BIMLA DEVI BCNO 01-01-1999 918209057632 Indian OPEN SEAT

390508436 46812
AYUSHI 
GAURAV ANIL KUMAR GAYTRI KUMARI SCNO 05-06-2001 919783223657 Indian OPEN SEAT

360406286 46813
SATYABADI 
BEHERA

ROHIT KUMAR 
BEHERA BANITA BEHERA SCNO 05-03-2000 917735593922 Indian OPEN SEAT

311301049 46814

MORE 
KAIVALYA 
RAVIKANT

MORE RAVIKANT 
GAJANAN SHARADA BCNO 22-06-2001 919422855382 Indian OPEN SEAT

120506520 46816
HARSHINI 
MAMILLA

RAMA SUBBA 
RAO MAMILLA

JAYA LAKSHMI 
MAMILLA SCNO 06-02-2001 919491348655 Indian OPEN SEAT

390503959 46820 RIYA JAIN
ARVIND KUMAR 
JAIN ARCHANA JAIN GNNO 30-06-2002 919783199994 Indian OPEN SEAT

440105769 46821 PRASHANT ANEK SINGH VIMLESH SCNO 09-06-2000 919634744501 Indian OPEN SEAT

120403061 46822
KANDREKULA 
SHRUTHI

KANDREKULA 
TULASI RAO

KANDREKULA SUDHA 
RANI GNNO 06-06-2000 919445804871 Indian OPEN SEAT

390103675 46829
SHRUTI 
MALAKAR

JAI PRAKASH 
MALAKAR GEETA MALAKAR BCNO 11-01-1999 918209153939 Indian OPEN SEAT

160110981 46832
MANNAT 
RANDHAWA

KAMALDEEP 
SINGH 
RANDHAWA JYOTI RANDHAWA GNNO 29-06-2002 918816820091 Indian OPEN SEAT

120506254 46833
YARAGORLA 
SABAREESH

YARAGORLA 
SRINIVASA RAO

SINGARA 
BHUVANESWARI BCNO 14-06-2000 919491947246 Indian OPEN SEAT

390336808 46836
SHEKHAR 
JOSHI SATYENDRA JOSHI SANGEETA JOSHI GNNO 14-02-1999

686594146568
65 Indian OPEN SEAT
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170200709 46837
HIMANSHU 
PALIWAL RAJESH PALIWAL NEHA PALIWAL GNNO 29-09-1999 919098001275 Indian OPEN SEAT

300202750 46838
SHUBHANG 
SHRIVASTAVA

SACHIN 
SHRIVASTAVA SUMAN SHRIVASTAVA GNNO 23-05-1999 918107252138 Indian OPEN SEAT

390100811 46839
LOKESHNA 
TUNGARIYA

RAMESH KUMAR 
TUNGARIYA LATA DEVI SCNO 05-08-1999 919252672695 Indian OPEN SEAT

460815136 46840
RASHIKA 
SINGH

SNEH KUMAR 
SINGH BABITA SINGH GNNO 19-07-1997 918777347542 Indian OPEN SEAT

390300935 46841

ASHISH 
KUMAR 
PRADHAN

GANANATH 
PRADHAN SUKANTI PRADHAN BCNO 08-07-1992 917873771283 Indian OPEN SEAT

250110246 46843
SMRITI 
THAKUR RAKESH SINGH MEETU RANI EWNO 01-01-2001 918289080604 Indian OPEN SEAT

200130562 46845 HARSH SINHA RAHUL RAVI SWATI SINHA GNNO 17-08-2001 919971491612 Indian OPEN SEAT

380203803 46846

SHIVANI 
SINGH 
SHEKHAWAT

NEELAM SINGH 
SHEKHAWAT BABLI SHEKHAWAT GNNO 10-07-1998 919414457807 Indian OPEN SEAT

390600746 46847 MEHUL VYAS JAGDISH VYAS NISHA VYAS GNNO 29-05-2001 918769110274 Indian OPEN SEAT

390516526 46848
CHANDRA 
CHAUDHARY

REKHA RAM 
GODARA CHUNEE DEVI BCNO 06-07-2000 919166393839 Indian OPEN SEAT

280606954 46850
SANDRA 
SAJEEVAN

SAJEEVAN 
ACHARY DANICHANDRAN BCNO 19-12-1998 919846541802 Indian OPEN SEAT

390405898 46852
NAMEERA 
RAHI

NISAR 
MOHAMMAD 
RAHI FARZANA BANO BCNO 28-09-2000 919414701786 Indian OPEN SEAT

380201200 46855

SURAJ 
PARKASH 
SINGH 
KATHPAL TEJWANT SINGH BHUPINDER KAUR GNNO 21-12-2001 917973888156 Indian OPEN SEAT
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150247263 46856
SUPRIYA 
GUPTA

BIGAN PRASAD 
GUPTA MIRA GUPTA BCNO 27-09-1992 919801594406 Indian OPEN SEAT

390500776 46858
RITIKA 
CHAWLA

PREM SAWRUP 
CHAWLA RANJU CHAWLA GNNO 20-12-2000 919255287489 Indian OPEN SEAT

120107471 46859
GANTA SAI 
CHARAN GANTA RAMESH GANTA PEDDI LAKSHMI BCNO 20-03-2001 918688337602 Indian OPEN SEAT

390317030 46864

RISHABH 
MANI 
TRIPATHI

RADHE SHYAM 
MANI TRIPATHI ANITA TRIPATHI EWNO 04-11-1999 917267861278 Indian OPEN SEAT

460812944 46866
PRIYANKA 
MONDAL ABDUL HANNAN DILWARA AKHTAR GNNO 18-02-2000 919734974984 Indian OPEN SEAT

160116162 46867
MEHUL SINGH 
SAINI VIPIN SAINI RAVDEEP KAUR SAINI GNNO 06-12-2001 919996431242 Indian OPEN SEAT

310415270 46870

SHINDE 
PRATHMESH 
GAJANAN GAJANAN UJWALA GNNO 31-08-2000 919518752960 Indian OPEN SEAT

440713805 46873
PANKAJ 
KUMAR

RAMNATH 
PANDEY SHEELA DEVI EWNO 26-06-1995 919012682826 Indian OPEN SEAT

441107654 46874
ARCHITA 
SINGH

NAGENDRA 
SINGH NEELAM SINGH EWNO 13-08-2000 919140294063 Indian OPEN SEAT

120513647 46876
KOTHAPALLI 
MADHURI

KOTHAPALLI 
YARRAIAH BARINEPALLI SAILAJA BCNO 04-07-2001 919494698595 Indian OPEN SEAT

170303275 46878
YASHARTH 
MAHAPATRA

SHASHANK 
MAHAPATRA

SANGEETA 
MAHAPATRA GNNO 25-08-2000 917869936570 Indian OPEN SEAT

270810982 46882 SINCHANA H C CHANDRAPPA C R DHANALAKSHMI D K BCNO 20-01-2001 919480865033 Indian OPEN SEAT

440801091 46885
MOHAMMAD 
SHARIQ KHAN

MOHAMMAD 
ZUNNOORAIN 
KHAN SHAHJAHAN KHATOON GNNO 21-03-2000 919450910494 Indian OPEN SEAT

120516015 46886
GUTTU SAI 
POORNIMA

GUTTU PRAKASA 
RAO

DESETTI V LAKSHMI 
KUMARI BCNO 25-07-2001 919493289783 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280900077 46888

MEGHA 
MURALIDHAR
AN 
KUNNUMMAL

KARUTHEDATH 
MURALIDHARAN

PRAMEELA 
MURALIDHARAN GNNO 28-11-1998 918592822306 Indian OPEN SEAT

150213405 46891
SHAURYA 
KANT

SHASHI KANT 
PRASAD SINDHU KUMARI BCNO 15-03-2000 919430088047 Indian OPEN SEAT

460806290 46893
SOUPTIK 
SAMANTA

AMITAVA 
SAMANTA SANGITA SAMANTA GNNO 01-03-1999 919123085953 Indian OPEN SEAT

200108378 46894
SHASHANK 
KUMAR

SHAMBHU 
KUMAR SINGH SONI SINGH GNNO 05-08-2000 919166895732 Indian OPEN SEAT

120500622 46895

NICHHENAME
TLA NAGA 
VYSHNAVI

NICHHENAMETLA 
NAGA SATYA 
NARAYANA

NICHHENAMETLA 
RAJESWARI GNNO 17-07-2001 919441029003 Indian OPEN SEAT

460102465 46896
SWARNIMA 
GUPTA ARUNESH GUPTA SARITA GUPTA GNNO 26-09-2001 919874110499 Indian OPEN SEAT

441004238 46900 MANVI TIWARI
HARISH 
CHANDRA TIWARI MANJU TIWARI GNNO 16-12-2000 918860462625 Indian OPEN SEAT

311802028 46903

VISHE 
TANMAY 
GHANSHYAM GHANSHYAM SHYAMAL BCNO 18-01-2001 919112196461 Indian OPEN SEAT

300101519 46904
RAJSINGH 
RAJPOOT NAVAL RAJPOOT KRISHNA GNNO 14-11-1998 919977551741 Indian OPEN SEAT

311517540 46905

SANJIVAN 
AVINASH 
JAGDALE

JAGDALE 
AVINASH 
BALKRISHNA

MANISHA AVINASH 
JAGDALE GNNO 11-05-2002 918600309397 Indian OPEN SEAT

360413652 46910
SATYAJIT 
PATRI

LAXMIDHAR 
PATRI ASHALATA PATRI GNNO 06-02-2000 919437284673 Indian OPEN SEAT

311112685 46913 ANAS KHAN JAVED KHAN SANOBER KHAN EWNO 25-04-2000 917841986244 Indian OPEN SEAT

281205736 46914
ADNAN 
SHERIF A

A M ABDUL 
SHERIF A K SHAHANA GNNO 19-10-2000 919495738833 Indian OPEN SEAT
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450202974 46925
MOHD 
AMAAN MALIK MOHD NAYEEM SAIR BANO BCNO 30-12-2000 918475987493 Indian OPEN SEAT

360301547 46927
JYOTI KIRAN 
GOUDA

KALI CHARAN 
GOUDA JHUNURANI GOUDA BCNO 05-01-1997 917735333050 Indian OPEN SEAT

450104837 46928
FAIZ 
MUDASSIR

MOHAMMAD 
MUSTAFA FASIHA SULEMAN GNNO 14-09-1999 919760216655 Indian OPEN SEAT

120515859 46932
AMRUTHA 
RAUTHU

R S C H S SHYAM 
KUMAR R SAILAJA BCNO 05-11-2001 917702301811 Indian OPEN SEAT

420128384 46934
DEVARLA 
SRIJA DEVARLA SUKESH LOLAM LAXMI BCNO 01-05-2001 919959708629 Indian OPEN SEAT

160100609 46939
NISHIKA 
KAPOOR

SAURABH 
KAPOOR SEEMA KAPOOR GNNO 10-01-2000 919878061192 Indian OPEN SEAT

120609604 46943
MERAPALA 
VAMSI

MERAPALA 
VENKATA 
RAMANA MERAPALA PARVATHI BCNO 07-08-2002 919440370452 Indian OPEN SEAT

390323938 46950
SHWETA 
JANGIR

RAKESH KUMAR 
JANGIR PUSHPA JANGIR BCNO 04-01-2001 919785514333 Indian OPEN SEAT

220401065 46951
ANIKET 
JAISWAL

MOHAN LAL 
JAISWAL REENA JAISWAL BCNO 17-09-2002 918866502672 Indian OPEN SEAT

120506692 46955

LALITHA 
PRIYANKA 
TEEGELA

NVV SUBRAH 
MANYAM RAMA TULASI EWNO 19-08-2000 919989386958 Indian OPEN SEAT

281114530 46958
BHAAGYALEKS
HMI S P V G SABU PRIYADEVI P S BCNO 11-01-2001 919446433433 Indian OPEN SEAT

460400583 46959
PRANAY 
CHANDRA

PALLAB KUMAR 
CHANDRA CHAITALI CHANDRA EWNO 12-10-1999 918637078546 Indian OPEN SEAT

390309089 46964 NIDHI
PARMANAND 
VERMA KRISHNA SCNO 23-10-2000 919414773926 Indian OPEN SEAT

390304443 46965
BHAWANA 
KRISHNIA SUMER SINGH MANESH BCNO 28-10-1999 918875461625 Indian OPEN SEAT
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441111644 46966
SHIVANSH 
PRATAP SINGH

RAGHWENDRA 
PRATAP SINGH MANJU SINGH EWNO 06-07-1999 917355366249 Indian OPEN SEAT

120515142 46969
KUNDULA 
NIKITHA

KUNDULA 
VENKATA 
BHUPATHI RAO

KUNDULA GEETHA 
VANI EWNO 05-09-2000 919177877877 Indian OPEN SEAT

200154254 46976
MD SAHIL 
REZA MD YASEEN RABINA KHATOON EWNO 15-08-1999 917891678679 Indian OPEN SEAT

311104368 46977
NITIN SANJAY 
NANDEKAR SANJAY ANITA BCNO 09-11-1999 919307048304 Indian OPEN SEAT

220902973 46979

DARJI DIYA 
RAGNESHKUM
AR

DARJI 
RAGNESHKUMAR 
KANUBHAI

DARJI HEENABEN 
RAGNESHKUMAR BCNO 30-10-2001 919725006401 Indian OPEN SEAT

280310401 46986 GAURITEJUS A VINOD A V SREEJAYA M R BCNO 16-01-2001 919446018743 Indian OPEN SEAT

441101310 46987
SANCHIT 
BHAGAT

RAVI KANT 
BHAGAT SANGITA BHAGAT BCNO 21-12-2001 919648580515 Indian OPEN SEAT

200116338 46992
VARSHA 
BHARDWAJ HARISH KUMAR MAMTA BCNO 21-04-2001 917289805279 Indian OPEN SEAT

150216339 46993
SHANYA 
SAGAR ANJANI KUMAR KAMINI KUMARI GNNO 08-03-2000 919931291911 Indian OPEN SEAT

450202618 46994
YOGESH 
THAPA MOHAN SINGH HEERA DEVI BCNO 28-09-1998 917895363986 Indian OPEN SEAT

441104528 46995 RUCHI SINHA G K SINHA MANJU SINHA GNNO 21-12-2000 919451493747 Indian OPEN SEAT

170303670 46997

SHRISHTI 
SANJAY 
KALWANI SANJAY KALWANI

KRUTY SANJAY 
KALWANI GNNO 11-03-2000 919425546416 Indian OPEN SEAT

280905040 47000
FATHIMA 
SURUMI SHAKKEEL RAJNA BCNO 16-02-1999 919947952923 Indian OPEN SEAT

390505616 47001
SONALI 
AGARWAL

MANOJ 
AGARWAL BABITA AGARWAL EWNO 28-12-1998 919837833279 Indian OPEN SEAT
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310415032 47004

KAWALE 
ADITYA 
RAJESH RAJESH VANDANA SCNO 28-10-2001 918379061509 Indian OPEN SEAT

450101129 47005 ATUL DOBHAL
NAROTTAM 
PRASAD SANGEETA DOBHAL GNNO 17-07-1998 917017473106 Indian OPEN SEAT

311520743 47006
KUMUDVATI 
VOLETI AJAY J SWAMY SHIVA PRIYA ESWARAN GNNO 18-12-2001 918484897303 Indian OPEN SEAT

450203131 47007
ISHWAR 
SINGH LALIT SINGH ANITA MEHRA GNNO 21-09-1997 917248391980 Indian OPEN SEAT

420132525 47010 ANJALI YADAV
PARSHURAM 
SINGH YADAV MAMTA YADAV BCNO 02-03-2002 919490273193 Indian OPEN SEAT

300103540 47011 KINSHU SAHU
KAILASH 
NARAYAN SAHU SUNITA SAHU GNNO 18-06-1999 918319623258 Indian OPEN SEAT

280201595 47013
SAMANTHA 
SAJEEV SAJEEV P J GINI SAJEEV GNNO 27-07-1999 918281029778 Indian OPEN SEAT

280301219 47015 FIA JOSNA P A P F ANDREW CIJI ANDREW BCNO 18-02-2001 919388867272 Indian OPEN SEAT

390305742 47019
NAGENDER 
SINGH BAJRANG SINGH RAJ BALA GNNO 17-06-2000 919785315458 Indian OPEN SEAT

440506853 47020

VIJAY 
BAHADUR 
SINGH JAI SINGH KAUSHILYA DEVI BCNO 10-01-1996 919799048065 Indian OPEN SEAT

280107052 47022 SWATHY ANIL V C ANILKUMAR P K USHAKUMARI BCNO 17-04-2000 918078708987 Indian OPEN SEAT

390303108 47023
PRIYANSHI 
GUPTA DINESH GUPTA VINITA GUPTA GNNO 30-09-2000 917340628817 Indian OPEN SEAT

390308642 47024 AYUSH GOYAL
MOHAN LAL 
GOYAL SANJANA GNNO 02-04-2000 917877441972 Indian OPEN SEAT

360600425 47028
ARPITA 
ANURAGINI

APARTTI CHARAN 
SAHOO SUJATA SAHOO GNNO 02-05-2000 919861176904 Indian OPEN SEAT
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170304019 47029
TUSHAR 
OGALE

SANTOSH 
KUMAR OGALE CHITRALEKHA OGALE GNNO 12-01-1999 917587130104 Indian OPEN SEAT

410803464 47030
S ARAVIND 
SIDDARTH S SUBRAMANIAN T SUSEELA BCNO 17-12-2000 919976054425 Indian OPEN SEAT

300300258 47032
SUYASH 
PATIDAR MUKESH PATIDAR SANGEETA PATIDAR BCNO 06-11-2000 919174646922 Indian OPEN SEAT

420505146 47034
GAMPA 
SHASHANK

GAMPA 
SHARATH BABU GAMPA SHAILAJA EWNO 28-12-1999 918919578141 Indian OPEN SEAT

120507570 47037
PULICHERLA 
HARSHITHA

PULICHERLA 
VENKATA 
KRISHNAIAH

VUDUMULA VIJAYA 
LAKSHMI BCNO 07-08-2002 919290084363 Indian OPEN SEAT

281210718 47038
ALOYSIUS 
TOMI TOMI A P SHEENA P V GNNO 22-10-2000 919495693214 Indian OPEN SEAT

200106942 47039 PUNEET KAUR
JAGMOHAN 
SINGH VIRENDER KAUR EWNO 14-11-1999 919968284088 Indian OPEN SEAT

230209665 47041 ANKITA YADAV
MANI RAM 
YADAV KAMLESH DEVI BCNO 14-05-2000 919460374724 Indian OPEN SEAT

221000005 47043

PUROHIT 
CHIRAG 
RAJENDRA

PUROHIT 
RAJENDRA 
SHIVLAL

PUROHIT KANCHAN 
RAJENDRA GNNO 18-05-2001 919898207413 Indian OPEN SEAT

390406685 47044
SONALI 
PRAJAPAT

KAILASH KUMAR 
PRAJAPAT CHANDANA DEVI BCNO 17-05-2001 919829775453 Indian OPEN SEAT

280306531 47049 FAYAS P S SHARAF K E JUMILATH BCNO 15-07-2000 919072732481 Indian OPEN SEAT

311403521 47051
SATYAM 
KUMAR SINGH

PAWAN KUMAR 
SINGH PUSHPA SINGH GNNO 22-04-2001 919967035163 Indian OPEN SEAT

120401918 47052

RAMISETTY 
GNANA 
MANJULA R NARAYANA RAO R PADMAVATHI EWNO 12-12-2000 919963257609 Indian OPEN SEAT

170100695 47053
SHRABHYA 
SONI SIDHANATH SONI PUSHPLATA SONI GNNO 22-11-1999 918435954448 Indian OPEN SEAT
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440715410 47062 ANKIT RAJPUT RAMESH RAJPUT ANJOO RAJPUT BCNO 02-03-1998 918840060227 Indian OPEN SEAT

280908140 47064 FIDHA
ABDUL HAMEED 
PARI HASEENA HAMEED BCNO 02-01-2000 919020488525 Indian OPEN SEAT

390326987 47066

ASHWINI 
KUMAR 
MOHANTY

ABANI KUMAR 
MOHANTY MAMATA MOHANTY GNNO 17-01-2001 919438887679 Indian OPEN SEAT

390480519 47067 HITESHI BHATI
SHYAM SUNDER 
BHATI MEENA BHATI BCNO 07-09-1999 917014874910 Indian OPEN SEAT

390315754 47068
SUDHIR 
KUMAR BAL KARUNAKAR BAL PRATIMA BAL GNNO 24-08-1997 919789943585 Indian OPEN SEAT

390501718 47069 DEVIKA JHA
RAMAN KUMAR 
JHA USHA JHA GNNO 07-08-2000 918696555709 Indian OPEN SEAT

280710897 47070
AMALSANKAR 
A ABHILASH U RAJI K THANKAPPAN BCNO 29-09-2000 919400082255 Indian OPEN SEAT

170102155 47072
SAHITYA 
CHOURASIA S K CHOURASIA ABHA CHOURASIA GNNO 04-04-2000 919754158437 Indian OPEN SEAT

311602880 47076

SHIRKE 
OMKAR 
LAXMAN LAXMAN BHARATI GNNO 19-07-2001 917057990757 Indian OPEN SEAT

390404916 47080
SUDHA 
THANVI SHIV KUMAR SUNITA GNNO 25-12-1998 919413251392 Indian OPEN SEAT

390506469 47082 PRIYA JAIN
VIRENDRA 
KUMAR JAIN KAMLESH JAIN EWNO 10-03-1999 919414966686 Indian OPEN SEAT

380203924 47085
YADVENDER 
KUMAR RAMESH KUMAR SUNITA RANI EWNO 06-04-1999 919785836283 Indian OPEN SEAT

300300061 47097 AJAY PATIDAR SURESH PATIDAR RAJKUMARI PATIDAR BCNO 19-09-2000 919893088063 Indian OPEN SEAT

410115980 47100
NEETHU 
RATTHA P

M 
PADMANABHAN M MAHESWARI BCNO 23-12-2000 919381735795 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280303644 47103
IRIS MARIA 
PADAMADAN SANTHOSH BABU MARY P JOSE BCNO 02-11-2000 919400913199 Indian OPEN SEAT

390509743 47105 RITIKA BHAGWANA RAM ALSI DEVI SCNO 18-10-2001 919829458523 Indian OPEN SEAT
280907428 47106 SOURAV R RAVEENDRAN P SANDHYA V M GNNO 01-07-1999 919288134778 Indian OPEN SEAT

281114369 47113 ASIYA HASSAN

MUHAMMED 
ABDUL KHARIM 
HASSAN

JASEENA BEEVI 
HASSAN BCNO 23-08-2000 918921384226 Indian OPEN SEAT

311119499 47117

MAYURI 
KISHOR 
NIRGULKAR

KISHOR BALIRAM 
NIRGULKAR

SUNITA KISHOR 
NIRGULKAR BCNO 29-01-2000 918668422610 Indian OPEN SEAT

311506634 47119 AAKASH BARELAL ANITA DEVI BCNO 30-03-2001 919717557132 Indian OPEN SEAT

390354973 47130
DHARMENDRA 
 DHAKAD

RAMESH CHAND 
DHAKAD RAMA DEVI BCNO 05-06-2000 918118851494 Indian OPEN SEAT

441003097 47131
GARGI 
CHAUDHARY AJAB SINGH BABITA SINGH BCNO 22-02-2001 919560031723 Indian OPEN SEAT

441000345 47132
MAYANK 
GUPTA SANTOSH GUPTA BINA GUPTA BCNO 17-05-2000 918756471420 Indian OPEN SEAT

240102302 47133
SUJYA 
SHARMA AJAY KUMAR KUSUM LATA GNNO 15-01-2002 919816139631 Indian OPEN SEAT

460101877 47136
MD 
ARIFUZZAMAN

MD 
AKHERUZZAMAN BEBIYA KHATUN BCNO 04-08-2000 917063003429 Indian OPEN SEAT

380501327 47137
SAHIL 
SAHARAN NARESH KUMAR SUDESH RANI EWNO 09-03-2001 919416962791 Indian OPEN SEAT

360501263 47142
SK MUTIUR 
RABBEE SK RABBANI TANWIR SULTANA EWNO 20-12-1996 917682093825 Indian OPEN SEAT

120500788 47145 JANA PRANAY
JANA 
SRINIVASULU JANA ARUNA BCNO 17-07-2000 919676860719 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420128030 47146
SALABATH 
AAMIR PATEL

MOHAMMAD 
MAHTABUDDIN SYEDA ASMA PARVEEN BCNO 19-12-2000 919703112786 Indian OPEN SEAT

310202301 47150

DESHMUKH 
NEHA 
KAILASHRAO

DESHMUKH 
KAILASHRAO 
NAGORAO

DESHMUKH PADMA 
KILASHRAO GNNO 16-10-1998 919921831716 Indian OPEN SEAT

240100169 47153
KSHITIJ 
KAVIAN VIJAY KUMAR MAMTA KUMARI SCNO 19-12-1999 919418080204 Indian OPEN SEAT

120508825 47154

PONDUGULA 
VENKATA 
VIGNA TEJA 
REDDY

PONDUGULA 
CHALAMAIAH

PONDUGULA UMA 
DEVI GNNO 15-03-2002 919959333263 Indian OPEN SEAT

311118796 47155
SAKSHI 
MANDWALE

DEEPAK 
MANDWALE VAISHALI MANDWALE BCNO 31-07-2000 919370799203 Indian OPEN SEAT

390301954 47156
BAPPA 
BARMAN

KAMAL PRASAD 
BARMAN SABITA BARMAN SCNO 17-08-1998 919614016184 Indian OPEN SEAT

120507280 47158
DASARI 
CHANDU

DASARI BALA 
KOTESWARARAO DASARI SUDHARANI SCNO 19-08-2000 917995695502 Indian OPEN SEAT

460803750 47162
ARCHIK 
MUKHERJEE

KAMALESH 
MUKHERJEE RUMA MUKHERJEE GNNO 04-03-2001 919231815296 Indian OPEN SEAT

441003718 47163
ANDREA 
ANAND

ANAND 
SAGAYARAJ

DEEPA DAFFINE 
JASMINE MARY GNNO 27-03-2001 917838448353 Indian OPEN SEAT

280300651 47165 SIVA SURYA S S SHAJI USHA KUMARI V S BCNO 10-12-2000 919446088363 Indian OPEN SEAT

390505063 47170
CHHAYA 
DUBEY RAJESH DUBEY SEEMA DUBEY GNNO 21-09-2000 919926774757 Indian OPEN SEAT

440802868 47171

TUSHAR 
KUMAR 
PANDEY

RAGHWENDRA 
PANDEY MRIDULA PANDEY EWNO 31-08-1999 917375927223 Indian OPEN SEAT

230204930 47173 JATIN KUMAR OM PARKASH SUMITRA SCNO 29-03-2000 919416882417 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120515253 47174
BINDU SAI 
SREE PEDARLA

PEDARLA 
NAGESWARA RAO

PEDARLA HIMA 
RAJESWARI GNNO 07-03-2002 919441042818 Indian OPEN SEAT

120511653 47177

VISHNU 
KIRAN 
MARREDDY

GURUVA REDDY 
M RAJYA LAKSHMI M EWNO 02-09-2002 919010223911 Indian OPEN SEAT

311209836 47178

KALYANKAR 
OMKAR 
BALASAHEB BALASAHEB ARUNA EWNO 16-12-2000 919130122499 Indian OPEN SEAT

360300272 47179
ABHIPSA 
TRIPATHY

UPENDRA 
KUMAR TRIPATHY SAMITA KUMARI RATH GNNO 01-01-2000 918249305321 Indian OPEN SEAT

420501046 47180

GADE 
RISHITHA 
REDDY

GADE 
LAXMINARASIMH
A REDDY GADE PREMALATHA EWNO 17-01-2001 919866520931 Indian OPEN SEAT

270404582 47181
BASAVARAJ 
MAKALI BARAMAPPA LAXMI BCNO 12-06-2000 918296546107 Indian OPEN SEAT

390304991 47182
BISHWESH 
KUMAR

PRADIP KUMAR 
SINGH HIRA DEVI BCNO 20-02-2001 918290773938 Indian OPEN SEAT

390317391 47183
SUMIT 
RANJAN

NAGESHWAR 
PRASAD JAISWAL RITA JAISWAL BCNO 02-08-2000 917378216767 Indian OPEN SEAT

281103868 47184
B L RAHUL 
KRISHNA BIJU LINI BCNO 24-10-2000 919037960439 Indian OPEN SEAT

120507489 47185
THAMMAPPA 
GARI RAKESH

THAMMAPPA 
GARI 
MANJUNATHA

THAMMAPPA GARI 
NAGARATHNAMMA EWNO 03-06-2001 919182339853 Indian OPEN SEAT

120601514 47189
NAGIREDDI 
KHYATHI

NAGIREDDI 
APPARAO BANDARU RAMAKOTI BCNO 29-06-2001 919490067642 Indian OPEN SEAT

280200476 47193
IRENE ROSE 
THOMAS THOMAS T P CHERUPUSHPAM V D GNNO 03-04-2000 919447159576 Indian OPEN SEAT
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441001446 47194
SAURAV 
SHARMA

VEDPRAKASH 
SHARMA PREMLATA DEVI EWNO 28-09-1998 919548433703 Indian OPEN SEAT

300101040 47201 NIKITA GUPTA ANIL GUPTA NEETA GUPTA GNNO 07-05-2000 919425367388 Indian OPEN SEAT

150200547 47203
KUMAR 
UTKARSH AJEET KUMAR KUMARI BIBHA EWNO 30-12-1998 919643454297 Indian OPEN SEAT

280100957 47207

SABARI 
SREEJA 
PRADEEP

PRADEEP 
BHASKARAKURUP 
 THANKAMANEY 
PILLAI SREEJA PRADEEP GNNO 13-08-1999 919961911419 Indian OPEN SEAT

120106597 47208

SANKA 
MOHAN 
VAMSI SANKA RAMAIAH

KONDIBOINA RAMA 
SUBBAMMA BCNO 23-04-2002 918978270852 Indian OPEN SEAT

120513825 47209

SATYA 
TANUSHA 
SIDHABATHUL
A

S SRINIVAS 
MOHAN S SUREKHA BCNO 24-05-2002 919885017129 Indian OPEN SEAT

120300089 47211

REDDYCHARLA 
 KIRANKUMAR 
REDDY

REDDYCHARLA 
RAMMURTHY 
REDDY

REDDYCHARLA 
BUJJAMMA EWNO 28-07-2001 919000242229 Indian OPEN SEAT

280905848 47215 ASWIN M SURENDRAN A RAJANI M EWNO 02-03-2000 918943193787 Indian OPEN SEAT

230201971 47217
AKANSHA 
YADAV RAJIV YADAV PINKY YADAV BCNO 24-03-2002 917701979226 Indian OPEN SEAT

311305305 47222

SHRUTIKA 
VINAYAK 
INGALE

VINAYAK 
MANSARAM 
INGALE URMILA BCNO 21-11-2001 919075503862 Indian OPEN SEAT

440500574 47225
ANCHAL 
AGRAHARI

PRADEEP 
AGRAHARI SUNITA AGRAHARI GNNO 15-09-1998 919415362929 Indian OPEN SEAT

280903228 47232 GREESHMA KS SURESH BABU P KRISHNAJA K BCNO 14-04-2000
216389437521
63 Indian OPEN SEAT

Page 1642 of 7016



LIST FOR EIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR STRAY VACANCY UG 2019 (OPEN SEAT)
Rollno Rank Name FatherName MotherName CandCat Dob mobileNo Nationality AppliedCounselling

120500911 47233
AMMANNAGA
RI VINEELA A RANGAREDDY A LAKSHMI DEVI GNNO 03-12-2001 919440570989 Indian OPEN SEAT

200112371 47235 RAGINI
SATYA NARAYAN 
DUBEY SARITA DEVI EWNO 17-01-1998 919999550051 Indian OPEN SEAT

440806025 47238
SAVITA 
KUMARI JAGANNATH SHYAM PYARI SCNO 11-03-1999 917052243210 Indian OPEN SEAT

460200471 47245
RAJLAXMI 
BANERJEE VIVEKANANDA CHITRALEKHA EWNO 14-01-2001 919735250579 Indian OPEN SEAT

410906330 47247
SHRINGESHKRI
SHNA K

KRISHNAMOORTH
Y D ARULMOZHI GNNO 19-05-2001 919360628679 Indian OPEN SEAT

200149825 47248
ROHIT KUMAR 
CHAUDHARY

RAMAN KUMAR 
CHAUDHARY PUNITA DEVI GNNO 24-06-2001 918076286238 Indian OPEN SEAT

390342062 47250
VIKRAM 
CHAHAR DAYACHAND PREMWATI DEVI BCNO 30-08-1995 919783903972 Indian OPEN SEAT

420129475 47257
R JEEVANA 
SWETHA R RAVI KUMAR R RAJYA LAKSHMI BCNO 04-03-2000 919440035166 Indian OPEN SEAT

311280038 47260
RISHIKESH 
SURYAWANSHI

DEEPAK 
SURYAWANSHI BHARTI SURYAWANSHI BCNO 29-04-1999 919623122149 Indian OPEN SEAT

360400122 47261
ALANKRITA 
SAHOO

ASHOK KUMAR 
SAHOO

MADHUSMITA 
PRADHAN GNNO 24-05-1999 917978761688 Indian OPEN SEAT

311517596 47262 SANJANA JASWINDER SUMAN DEVI BCNO 02-12-2000 919468015684 Indian OPEN SEAT

281103777 47263 SIDHARTH B R BIJUKUMAR K RAJALEKSHMI A BCNO 22-05-2000 919605937100 Indian OPEN SEAT

420200837 47265
MIRYALA 
NANDINI

MIRYALA BAPU 
REDDY MIRYALA MANASA GNNO 11-01-2000 919000877279 Indian OPEN SEAT

311114241 47266

SUNDARKAR 
GAURAV 
TEJSHIV

TEJSHIV 
SUNDARKAR

TRIVENI TEJSHIV 
SUNDARKAR BCNO 04-12-2000 919420365241 Indian OPEN SEAT
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440107851 47267
KUMARI 
ANJALI SINGH

RAMESH 
CHANDRA SARITA DEVI SCNO 12-12-1998 917906227096 Indian OPEN SEAT

390406614 47269 VIMLA MOTA RAM SEETA DEVI BCNO 09-04-2000 919660318029 Indian OPEN SEAT
160116879 47271 SAKSHAM MALKIT SINGH SAVITA BCNO 29-05-2002 918059066672 Indian OPEN SEAT
280105823 47278 ANJANA A C JAYA PRASAD AMPILI B BCNO 12-05-1999 919744677936 Indian OPEN SEAT

120105139 47280

YERUVA SAI 
PRADEEP 
REDDY

YERUVA 
CHANDRA 
SEKHER REDDY

YERUVA VIJAYA 
MADHAVI EWNO 08-06-2001 918885688959 Indian OPEN SEAT

120107100 47282

VEMPARALA 
NEHA 
CHOWDARY

VEMPARALA 
VENKATESWARA 
RAO

VEMPARALA KRISHNA 
VENI EWNO 06-03-2002 919989258075 Indian OPEN SEAT

310912397 47287

SHAMAL 
BABASAHEB 
MEHETRE

BABASAHEB 
ARJUN MEHETRE

SANGITA BABASAHEB 
MEHETRE BCNO 25-03-1999 919511836322 Indian OPEN SEAT

420400841 47288

PARPALLI 
KEERTHI 
SUHANI

PARPALLI KIRAN 
KUMAR PARPALLI SUNITHA GNNO 08-09-2000 919440728495 Indian OPEN SEAT

440202451 47293
MANTASHA 
RAHMAN

RAHMAN 
SARWAR KHAN HENA KHANAM GNNO 20-02-2000 918770435584 Indian OPEN SEAT

280302323 47295
ALPHY 
JOHNSON JOHNSON JOSEPH BEENA JOHNSON GNNO 29-02-2000 918547949568 Indian OPEN SEAT

280406471 47296
DIYA 
RAJARAM

RAJARAM 
KIZHAKKEKANDIYI
L SHEELA P K BCNO 19-07-2001 919446093108 Indian OPEN SEAT

460817925 47297
ANANYA 
CHOUDHURY

PARTHA PRATIM 
CHAUDHURY SMITA CHAUDHURY GNNO 20-11-2000 919874088552 Indian OPEN SEAT

390326293 47298
SIMRAN 
MATHUR

JAI PRAKASH 
MATHUR VAISHALI MATHUR GNNO 31-08-2000 919828023449 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390302662 47303

MANOJ 
KUMAR 
MEENA

MOHAN LAL 
MEENA MANJU DEVI STNO 12-08-2001 919929236254 Indian OPEN SEAT

440402004 47308 NIDHI VINOD KUMAR SANJEET DEVI GNNO 26-07-2000 919813030650 Indian OPEN SEAT

320105255 47309

BRINDALAKSH
MI 
RAJKUMARI

L RAJKUMAR 
SANATOMBA 
SINGH

HAOBAM BHAVANI 
DEVI BCNO 26-03-1998 917085588842 Indian OPEN SEAT

460401615 47312
SAYANEE 
MANDAL

GANAPATI 
MANDAL SUDHARANI MANDAL GNNO 08-03-1999 919474641191 Indian OPEN SEAT

200153881 47317
ANUSHA 
RUBAB

ANWAR ALAM 
ANSARI QUDSIA ZARREEN BCNO 28-11-2000 918368088603 Indian OPEN SEAT

360410792 47321 JAGADISH RAY
ASHOK KUMAR 
RAY SOUBHAGINI RAY GNNO 16-02-2001 918763550419 Indian OPEN SEAT

310411983 47326
SYED UMNA 
FATIMA KHAJA HUSSAIN ZEBA SIDDIQUI EWNO 08-11-2000 919960762563 Indian OPEN SEAT

280702179 47329 KEVIN JOSEPH
JOSEPH KUNNEL 
CHERIAN GRACE JOSEPH GNNO 07-10-2000 918606938740 Indian OPEN SEAT

440805490 47333
REHAN 
AHMAD GUFRAN AHMAD SHABANA PARVEEN BCNO 16-12-1999 918726343708 Indian OPEN SEAT

410122814 47336
MOHIT 
KUMAR R RAMKUMAR S RAJESWARI R BCNO 31-01-2002 919840810388 Indian OPEN SEAT

120200524 47338

BOYAPALLI 
PRANEETH 
REDDY

B SRINIVASA 
REDDY B SREELAKSHMI GNNO 14-05-2001 918333856085 Indian OPEN SEAT

390359559 47340
HEMANT 
KUMAR

KAILASH CHAND 
CHOUDHARY SAVITRI DEVI BCNO 28-03-2001 918890579907 Indian OPEN SEAT

390355956 47344 SOHANLAL SUKHARAM KESAR DEVI SCNO 20-09-2001 918824302203 Indian OPEN SEAT

390318047 47352 KRITI SHARMA UMESH SHARMA NEERU SHARMA BCNO 21-09-2000 919413393655 Indian OPEN SEAT
280808934 47357 SHANIF T K YOOSUF T K NASEERA T K BCNO 07-10-1999 918086617135 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311509012 47359
WANI AMEY 
SATISH

WANI SATISH 
PRALHAD

PATE SUCHITA 
RAMAKANT BCNO 10-02-2001 919850569742 Indian OPEN SEAT

380501519 47360 TANVI VIJAY GUPTA KAMAL GUPTA GNNO 24-03-2000 919878950542 Indian OPEN SEAT

390200530 47362
DIVYA 
CHARAN

GHANSHYAM 
DAN MANJU BCNO 25-03-2001 919915319980 Indian OPEN SEAT

270102888 47364
VAIBHAVLAXM
I SHANBHAG VIJAY SHANBHAG PRADNYA SHANBHAG EWNO 28-09-2001 918217095232 Indian OPEN SEAT

150216922 47366
SHALIKA 
SINGH SANTOSH KUMAR APARNA GNNO 16-05-1998 917667921869 Indian OPEN SEAT

380202178 47370
AKSHAY 
KUMAR PREM KUMAR ANJU BALA GNNO 20-11-2000 919518219748 Indian OPEN SEAT

280405087 47371
RESHMA 
RAJEEV RAJEEV K V SHEEBA M T SCNO 01-07-2000 919947949090 Indian OPEN SEAT

410120689 47372 SHREYA M
MURALI 
KRISHNAN M PRIYA DEVI R GNNO 18-12-2000 919842476954 Indian OPEN SEAT

120401148 47376

PASUPULETI 
GEETHA 
SAHITHI

P VENKATA 
PRASAD P SUJATHA EWNO 02-07-1999 918500134654 Indian OPEN SEAT

460604746 47377
HASIBUR 
RAHAMAN

MOJIBUR 
RAHAMAN HASNARA KHATUN BCNO 28-02-2000 919775496501 Indian OPEN SEAT

120609157 47378

PARASURAM 
SAI NAGA 
SIREESHA

PARASURAM 
GANESH

PARASURAM VARA 
LAKSHMI EWNO 23-09-1999 917989471217 Indian OPEN SEAT

300101044 47380
VINAY KUMAR 
SINGH RAVENDRA SINGH HEMLATA SINGH GNNO 04-08-1999 919098873668 Indian OPEN SEAT

280701124 47384
SACHNA 
SEBASTIAN

SEBASTIAN 
KURUVILLA ANNEY THOMAS BCNO 23-08-2000 919497667507 Indian OPEN SEAT

150235779 47385 AMAN KUMAR ANIL KUMAR MEENA SINGH BCNO 22-08-1998 917759868363 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280103430 47387
RIYA S 
THOMAS

RELIL THOMAS 
KURUVILLA LINU KOSHY GNNO 19-11-1999 919496627103 Indian OPEN SEAT

311014877 47391
MEHAL 
JAYESH SHAH JAYESH SHAH PURNIMA SHAH GNNO 09-02-2001 919082274430 Indian OPEN SEAT

120201021 47393

SHAIK KASHIF 
ABDUR 
RAHMAN

RIAZUR RAHMAN 
S ARAB RABIYA BEGUM EWNO 21-03-1999 919848458366 Indian OPEN SEAT

280305058 47396
FARZEEN 
FIROZ V E FIROZKHAN JESSILA FIROZKHAN BCNO 10-03-2000 919895116711 Indian OPEN SEAT

360412875 47398
NAMITA 
PATRA GIRIDHARI PATRA KALPANA PATRA GNNO 11-04-1999 919437454270 Indian OPEN SEAT

310400798 47402
RATHOD 
JYOTI RAJU RAJU LILABAI BCNO 03-03-2001 919767100017 Indian OPEN SEAT

230103467 47403
PANKAJ 
DAGAR

BHARAT SINGH 
DAGAR MEERA DEVI EWNO 15-10-1994 917597206045 Indian OPEN SEAT

460300704 47407 AHELI GUPTA
CHANDAN 
KUMAR GUPTA URMI GUPTA GNNO 29-09-2000 919434469320 Indian OPEN SEAT

450106413 47409
SHASHVAT 
DABRAL

HARISH PRASAD 
DABRAL SUNITA DABRAL GNNO 06-03-2000 919410103522 Indian OPEN SEAT

150221245 47413 ISHA
SANJAY PRASAD 
KUMAR RASHMI REKHA GNNO 09-01-1999 919800003714 Indian OPEN SEAT

460802631 47415
SHATAKSHI 
AARYA

RAJIV KUMAR 
SINGH REENA SINGH EWNO 04-07-2001 919308735940 Indian OPEN SEAT

410801993 47418
PRIYADHARSHI
NI V VELUCHAMY K PACKIALAKSHMI P BCNO 08-09-2000 919442061065 Indian OPEN SEAT

120606932 47420
LIKHITHA 
YEDUPATI

YEDUPATI 
VENGAIAH YEDUPATI NIRMALA GNNO 21-05-2001 919912204999 Indian OPEN SEAT

260307340 47421 SANYOGITA
SANJAY KUMAR 
SINGH GOURI RANI GNNO 13-09-1999 917209462151 Indian OPEN SEAT
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300309283 47422 SEJAL JAISWAL SANJAY JAISWAL ARCHANA JAISWAL BCNO 23-08-1999 919009169992 Indian OPEN SEAT

140213876 47426
MD 
RIYAJUDDIN MD SHAMSER ALI RASHIDA BCNO 04-03-2000 918974840740 Indian OPEN SEAT

220803060 47431

KAVISH 
PRASHANT 
SHAH PRASHANT SHAH DEEPALI SHAH EWNO 20-10-2000 919825772224 Indian OPEN SEAT

200126714 47435

PANKAJ 
KUMAR 
VERMA RISHI KESH NARESH RANI BCNO 24-07-2001 917015819330 Indian OPEN SEAT

120108035 47440

BANDARU 
VENKATA 
MANI KUMAR

BANDARU 
NAGANJANEYULU

BANDARU 
MAHALAKSHMI BCNO 27-09-2001 919908055301 Indian OPEN SEAT

440503739 47442 NITIN RAI
BRIJ BHUSHAN 
RAI SUDHA RAI GNNO 13-09-2000 919628844236 Indian OPEN SEAT

160105238 47445 ANVI TANGRI SANJAY TANGRI DEEPIKA GNNO 26-06-2001 919872800792 Indian OPEN SEAT
450201177 47447 MANJU PAL MAHENDER PAL KAMINI DEVI BCNO 14-07-1999 919870877962 Indian OPEN SEAT

310903874 47449

DESHMUKH 
PANDURANG 
TATYASAHEB TATYASAHEB SUNITA GNNO 02-06-2000 918459560171 Indian OPEN SEAT

311508562 47451
ANDHALE 
SUPRIYA VILAS VILAS SAVITA BCNO 19-08-2000 919763601907 Indian OPEN SEAT

420127617 47453
IPSHITA 
PANDEY ARVIND PANDEY MADHURI PANDEY GNNO 16-07-2001 919406001727 Indian OPEN SEAT

311008575 47454
NEER SANJAY 
SAVLA

SANJAY DAMJI 
SAVLA MEETA SANJAY SAVLA GNNO 26-08-2001 919967595125 Indian OPEN SEAT

120303766 47458
JILLELA 
VYSHNAVI

JILLELA 
KONDAIAH JILLELA SUJATHA EWNO 19-07-2000 919603942151 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311120759 47462
YADNAVI 
CHUTE GANESH CHUTE MADHURI CHUTE BCNO 04-01-2000 919403614107 Indian OPEN SEAT

160105020 47463

ARIHANT 
KUMAR 
YADAV

KRISHAN KUMAR 
YADAV RAJESH YADAV BCNO 11-09-2000 919855773350 Indian OPEN SEAT

390200890 47471
MAHIMA 
ACHARYA SANJAY ACHARYA KUSUM ACHARYA GNNO 28-09-1998 919929096120 Indian OPEN SEAT

280812478 47473 RASHIDA M ABDURAHIM M ARIFA C BCNO 14-02-1999 919207368418 Indian OPEN SEAT

390501948 47477
ANJALI 
CHOUDHARY JAI SINGH GAYTREE BCNO 13-03-2001 917737828317 Indian OPEN SEAT

440600300 47478
DAMINI 
SHARMA BALRAM SHARMA MAMTA SHARMA EWNO 03-09-1999 919826284773 Indian OPEN SEAT

230209437 47480 EKTA MISHRA
SATISH KUMAR 
MISHRA MITHLESH MISHRA EWNO 02-08-1999 918178160076 Indian OPEN SEAT

410119775 47481 P K HARIPRIYA P G KANNAPPAN P K MALAR BCNO 29-04-2001 919032900802 Indian OPEN SEAT

460102907 47483
CHINMOY 
BANERJI

PRASANTA 
BANERJEE MITHU BANERJEE GNNO 25-11-1999 919435391585 Indian OPEN SEAT

460816515 47486 ARIJITA PAUL JAGANNATH PAUL MITA PAUL GNNO 10-04-2000 918334801487 Indian OPEN SEAT

390501613 47487 AAMNA NASIR SYED NASIR ALI AQUIL JAHAN GNNO 21-01-2000 919557508487 Indian OPEN SEAT
380203446 47488 NITESH GARG RAJ KUMAR RACHNA GNNO 26-02-2000 919478621477 Indian OPEN SEAT

441104785 47492 EKTA
SATENDRA 
KUMAR LAXMI DEVI BCNO 24-08-2000 919450179096 Indian OPEN SEAT

390503214 47493
SHUMAYLA 
KHAN QADRI

MOHAMMAD 
KHALIL KHAN ISLAM BANO EWNO 05-11-1997 919588032648 Indian OPEN SEAT

390503490 47494 DIKSHA RANI ABHAY KUMAR PRABHA KUMARI EWNO 25-06-2000 918058117009 Indian OPEN SEAT

390401903 47495 YUKTI VYAS
SUNIL KUMAR 
VYAS PINKI TRIVEDI GNNO 17-09-2001

150694138364
48 Indian OPEN SEAT

390325361 47496 AMEY GORE JAYANT GORE KALYANI GORE GNNO 29-09-2000 918052133237 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390507872 47497
NIDHI 
SHARMA JAI BHAGWAN USHA SHARMA EWNO 05-04-1999 917413888067 Indian OPEN SEAT

311123316 47500 YASH MISAR DADAJI MISAR MAYA MISAR BCNO 19-10-2000 919111660865 Indian OPEN SEAT

311010840 47504
BHAGYASHRI 
SHETTY

SANTOSHKUMAR 
SHETTY

SHASHIVADANA 
SHETTY GNNO 01-11-2000 919833615502 Indian OPEN SEAT

360414041 47506
AMIT KUMAR 
DAS BIBEKNANDA DAS SANJUKTA DAS BCNO 22-05-1999 919438052498 Indian OPEN SEAT

311305902 47511

CHINE 
SARTHAK 
RAJENDRA RAJENDRA MANISHA BCNO 18-09-2000 917447826792 Indian OPEN SEAT

280501297 47512 RISWANA
MUHAMMED 
SHERIEF K H NABEESA B K BCNO 16-01-1999 918129299129 Indian OPEN SEAT

440102950 47513
SANDEEP 
YADAV

BRAJENDRA PAL 
SINGH GEETA DEVI BCNO 01-03-2000 917830285857 Indian OPEN SEAT

440502797 47514
NIKHIL 
BHAGWANI

KESHAV DAS 
BHAGWANI RASHMI BHAGWANI GNNO 06-07-1998 919695543333 Indian OPEN SEAT

410500963 47515 RAKESH N NAGARAJAN M UMA N SCNO 23-08-2001 919500039749 Indian OPEN SEAT

150211980 47517 ASTHA
UMAKANT 
SHRIVASTWA

SANDHYA 
SHRIVASTWA EWNO 25-07-1999 917004112160 Indian OPEN SEAT

390335004 47520
GAGAN 
NAGAR

YOGENDRA 
NAGAR MAMATA BAI BCNO 06-02-2000 918739964271 Indian OPEN SEAT

200136835 47524 JEEKY KUMARI
RAM KUMAR 
GUPTA KIRAN KUMARI BCNO 16-10-1996 918373952558 Indian OPEN SEAT

200122124 47525
MEHAK 
MITTAL ASHOK KUMAR SUNITA MITTAL GNNO 09-12-2001 919717041890 Indian OPEN SEAT

280404150 47526 SHAFNA M C
ABDUL VAJID 
PALLIPATH SHAMINA M C BCNO 31-01-2001 919496691445 Indian OPEN SEAT

120515030 47533
YERRAMSETTI 
SRI DURGA

YERRAMSETTI 
MAVO

YERRAMSETTI BALA 
SARASWATHI BCNO 15-06-2001 919652523318 Indian OPEN SEAT

410209660 47535 SHASNA P A ABDUL RAHEEM SULAIKHA BCNO 29-09-1999 919061822595 Indian OPEN SEAT
390514016 47537 NEHA MD AJAZ ALAM ROBAISA KHATUN BCNO 03-03-1998 918800624858 Indian OPEN SEAT
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200141065 47544
MARYAM 
SARA MOTI LAL SANGEETA GNNO 01-04-2000 919953224228 Indian OPEN SEAT

390322212 47545
GAURI 
CHAUHAN

ASHOK KUMAR 
CHAUHAN MANJU LATA GNNO 01-11-2000 919560303871 Indian OPEN SEAT

170200870 47551
AKSHAT 
AGRAWAL

PITAMBER 
AGRAWAL SAROJ AGRAWAL GNNO 16-01-2000 917694087104 Indian OPEN SEAT

280906335 47552 NUBLA P MOHAMMED ALI SUHARA BCNO 12-04-1999 917907969526 Indian OPEN SEAT

270206758 47556
Y APOORVA 
REDDY Y NARASA REDDY Y LALITHA REDDY GNNO 28-01-2001 919980863457 Indian OPEN SEAT

281210123 47558 SREEYUKTHA P PRASAD C RENUKADEVI O GNNO 23-09-1999 919048435390 Indian OPEN SEAT

390480453 47560
SUMAN 
CHOUDHARY

BABU RAM 
CHOUDHARY MANGI DEVI BCNO 09-11-1999 917976007567 Indian OPEN SEAT

260306757 47563
ARSHI 
PERWEEN AFZAL HUSSAIN SALEHA PERWEEN BCNO 15-02-1998 917667255746 Indian OPEN SEAT

390300280 47564
SAMSER 
TARBEZ SAMSUDDIN AKBARI BEGUM BCNO 12-02-2000 918536841885 Indian OPEN SEAT

260101596 47565
AYUSH 
AGRAWAL

ARBIND KR 
AGRAWAL ANITA AGRAWAL BCNO 21-09-2001 919113124836 Indian OPEN SEAT

390410044 47568 SONIYA NAVAL
RAJENDRA 
KUMAR LEELA DEVI SCNO 31-08-1998 919414295283 Indian OPEN SEAT

460100392 47570
PRITAM 
BARMAN PRODIP BARMAN MITALI BARMAN SCNO 22-12-1999

543862957054
38 Indian OPEN SEAT

311522674 47574
SHRUTI 
SANJIV PUND

PUND SANJIV 
BHANUDAS PUND ASHA SANJIV BCNO 10-02-2001 918668432098 Indian OPEN SEAT

440401672 47576 SIMRAN MANGAY RAM SUMAN BCNO 01-02-1999 917417641435 Indian OPEN SEAT

300200879 47577
ABHISHEK 
DHAKAD

KARAN SINGH 
DHAKAD REKHA DHAKAD BCNO 06-11-2000 918878538905 Indian OPEN SEAT
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440809172 47578

SHIVAM 
KUMAR 
VERMA

RAMESH 
CHANDRA VERMA SUMAN DEVI SCNO 01-10-2000 917376547695 Indian OPEN SEAT

160114573 47580
AVINASH 
KRISHNA V

MURALEEDHARA
N V SUDHA BCNO 06-05-2000 918427576280 Indian OPEN SEAT

150239884 47582 NILABH KAMLESH KUMAR SIMMI KUMARI GNNO 30-12-1999 918651559644 Indian OPEN SEAT

310206049 47584

MALLAWAT 
AISHWARYA 
SACHIN

SACHIN 
TARACHAND 
MALLAWAT

AMRUTA SACHIN 
MALLAWAT GNNO 15-12-2000 919763848080 Indian OPEN SEAT

440905420 47594
NISHTHA 
PIPLANI NARESH PIPLANI ALKA PIPLANI GNNO 30-04-2001 919897537988 Indian OPEN SEAT

390513040 47595
KHUSHI 
RANASARIA VIPIN SARITA GNNO 25-10-2000 917340021366 Indian OPEN SEAT

280903754 47596
BABY SALNA V 
P SHAJI V P SUBAIDA BCNO 10-04-2000 919656319809 Indian OPEN SEAT

200137634 47600 NITIK YUDHISTAR RAI ANJU RAI SCNO 16-06-2000 918373928259 Indian OPEN SEAT

390312501 47602 SHILPA KHATRI
KRISHAN GOPAL 
KHATRI KAMLESH KHATRI GNNO 20-10-2000 919414331491 Indian OPEN SEAT

200135161 47605
TANMAY 
BANSAL TARUN BANSAL RACHNA BANSAL GNNO 06-12-1999 919354509983 Indian OPEN SEAT

280500448 47611
FATHIMATH 
MOUSOOFA M

ABDUL MUNEER 
K B AYISHATHUL FOUSIA A BCNO 21-10-2000 918129729473 Indian OPEN SEAT

420137334 47613

MALAPATI 
SUJITHA 
REDDY

M PEDDA MALLA 
REDDY

T ANANTHA 
SUBBAMMA GNNO 15-07-2001

853694408585
36 Indian OPEN SEAT

410106161 47620
KOUSHALYA 
SURESH

SURESH S 
NARAYANAN KALA SURESH EWNO 10-08-2001 917358229709 Indian OPEN SEAT

441113086 47622
DEEKSHA 
YADAV

PARSHURAM 
YADAV MUNNI DEVI BCNO 23-04-2001 918381875511 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280906873 47623 NANDANA K
RADHAKRISHNAN 
K SHYLAJA P GNNO 17-05-2001 919746016339 Indian OPEN SEAT

311022020 47627

VATNANI 
PRANJAL 
RAJESH

VATNANI RAJESH 
VIRUMAL

VATNANI BHUMIKA 
RAJESH GNNO 08-12-2001 919769916740 Indian OPEN SEAT

160102385 47628 RITIKA AWLA GURINDER SINGH BINDU GNNO 01-05-2000 919814531796 Indian OPEN SEAT

440100254 47632
SHUBHI 
GUPTA

ARVIND HARI 
GUPTA MONIKA GUPTA GNNO 25-07-2000 919837036316 Indian OPEN SEAT

390346858 47635
GAURAV 
YADAV SANJAY YADAV SHILA DEVI BCNO 26-12-1997 917231931963 Indian OPEN SEAT

280610400 47638 ARYA S SURESH N MINU C BCNO 05-01-2002 919048579811 Indian OPEN SEAT
390509928 47641 MANSI SATISH KUMAR MANJU GNNO 22-07-2001 919812906194 Indian OPEN SEAT

280103490 47644
ANANDA BAI 
TA AJITH KUMAR TS PREETHA AJITH BCNO 16-07-1999 919446005516 Indian OPEN SEAT

200105115 47645 SURAJ KUMAR RAMESH CHAND RAJ RANI BCNO 13-03-1996 917982778246 Indian OPEN SEAT

150215164 47648 SHREYA SHREE AVINASH REENA RAJ BCNO 14-03-1999 917004014906 Indian OPEN SEAT

390511414 47652
MAHAK 
GUPTA

SANTOSH 
KUMAR GUPTA NEHA GUPTA EWNO 13-12-2000 919450226450 Indian OPEN SEAT

270900065 47654
VEDANTH A 
SHETTY ANIL K SHETTY RASHMI A SHETTY BCNO 16-02-2001 917349188162 Indian OPEN SEAT

420123825 47659
BHAVESH 
KUMAR KALU RAM HUA DEVI BCNO 05-01-2000 918005783582 Indian OPEN SEAT

440901666 47661

VISHESH 
DHANRAJ 
RATHI DEEPAK RATHI ARUNA RATHI GNNO 23-11-2001 917983310748 Indian OPEN SEAT

300205448 47668 JEETESH KIRAR
RAM BHAROSA 
KIRAR SHILA BAI BCNO 10-06-2001 919752539708 Indian OPEN SEAT
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440102796 47671
HARSHIT 
KHANDELWAL

RAJENDRA 
KUMAR GUPTA REENA KHANDELWAL GNNO 22-06-2001 919530244197 Indian OPEN SEAT

311112245 47673

LOTHE 
SAMIKSHA 
KAILASH

KAILASH GOMAJI 
LOTHE SHILA BCNO 18-04-2000 919423112600 Indian OPEN SEAT

120514804 47674 ATMURI NEHA
A LAKSHMI 
NANCHARAIAH ATMURI SUNEETHA EWNO 22-01-2002 919848177997 Indian OPEN SEAT

440402471 47679
AAKASH 
PANWAR SHEEL KANT ANITA PANWAR GNNO 27-04-2001 919871278187 Indian OPEN SEAT

440808443 47682 PRITY KUMARI A K THAKUR RUBY THAKUR GNNO 27-04-1997 916393687868 Indian OPEN SEAT

280814210 47684

ANKITHA 
VINOD 
NARAYANA VINOD KUMAR Y SHEELA K BCNO 28-03-2001 919847331795 Indian OPEN SEAT

460814858 47686
SOUMIK 
MALAKAR SAMIR MALAKAR

PARAMITA 
CHOWDHURY 
MALAKAR GNNO 22-12-2001 919163414643 Indian OPEN SEAT

280808922 47691
JNANADHA 
MANOJ E E MANOJ PRAMINA MUKKOLATH BCNO 23-11-2001 919447384883 Indian OPEN SEAT

460816051 47693
SWARNAVA 
PAUL JAYANTA PAUL SUSWAGATA PAUL GNNO 28-02-2001 919609300797 Indian OPEN SEAT

390513342 47695 URJA JAIN AKHILESH JAIN ALKA JAIN GNNO 02-03-2001 919425275456 Indian OPEN SEAT

390104401 47697
ANKIT 
SHARMA

GANGA VISHAN 
SHARMA LAXMI SHARMA EWNO 17-12-2001 919413986560 Indian OPEN SEAT

160110082 47701 MUSKAN
SANJAY 
BHATNAGAR PARUL BHATNAGAR BCNO 29-01-2001 919306296669 Indian OPEN SEAT

220103776 47708
SUKHMANI 
KAUR RIAR

PARAMJIT SINGH 
RIAR RAJWANT KAUR RIAR GNNO 12-12-2000 918713011668 Indian OPEN SEAT

441004983 47710
NITESH 
KUMAR

SURESH KUMAR 
MAHTO RENU DEVI BCNO 14-07-1990 917903199375 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390320604 47719
DIVYA 
PREMJANI

PURSHOTTAM 
DAS PREMJANI NEETU PREMJANI GNNO 24-10-1999 917976960966 Indian OPEN SEAT

160100336 47721 LAKSHAY SHER BALDEV PARKASH
MEENAKSHI 
CHAUDHARY BCNO 31-05-2000 919996929295 Indian OPEN SEAT

360701378 47724

BIKASH 
RANJAN 
PRADHAN

YUDHISTHIR 
PRADHAN LAXMI PRADHAN BCNO 09-09-1998 919438122999 Indian OPEN SEAT

420118456 47729

JANAPALA 
VENKATA 
NAGA SAI 
PRATHIMA 
REDDY

JANAPALA 
VENKATA 
PRATAP REDDY JANAPALA SRIDEVI EWNO 27-09-2001 917799361999 Indian OPEN SEAT

410916199 47736 DINESH P PERUMAL O K DEVAKI K BCNO 04-06-2001 919489648141 Indian OPEN SEAT

120605910 47739

ATHTHI 
GANGA SATYA 
SWAROOPA LOVABABU BHULAKSHMI BCNO 17-04-2001 919640078874 Indian OPEN SEAT

460812676 47742
RAM KUMAR 
SHAW

AJAY KUMAR 
SHAW BINA DEVI SHAW BCNO 25-10-2000 916290731311 Indian OPEN SEAT

360504897 47745
AMIYA 
RANJAN ROUT PURANDER ROUT MIRARANI ROUT EWNO 10-07-1997 916370807516 Indian OPEN SEAT

410802341 47746

SYED 
MUSARAF 
RAHMAN M

MOHAMED 
ISMAIL M SAFEENA BEGAM M BCNO 14-07-2001 919894895105 Indian OPEN SEAT

310201237 47754

ROTHE 
RASHMI 
RAVINDRA

RAVINDRA 
GOPALRAO 
ROTHE SAVITA BCNO 16-09-1999 917709176321 Indian OPEN SEAT

150210190 47755 WAJIHA SAADI MD SAADI FEROZA PERWEEN GNNO 17-10-1997 919525000970 Indian OPEN SEAT

280309657 47757
KEERTHANA 
M R

RADHAKRISHNAN 
M D BIJI C N BCNO 10-08-2001 919496276742 Indian OPEN SEAT
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310402842 47759

BODKHE 
AVINASH 
SHRIRAM SHRIRAM VIDYA BCNO 13-03-2000 919011793579 Indian OPEN SEAT

380203122 47762 ROHIT VERMA PARAMJIT VERMA NISHA DEVI BCNO 17-01-2000 918054183596 Indian OPEN SEAT

120506682 47763

KONDALA 
VEEKSHITA 
GAYATHRI

KONDALA 
KURMA RAO

KANCHARANA 
HEMALATHA BCNO 10-06-2002 919493872638 Indian OPEN SEAT

220103506 47766

USAMA 
NAJEEB 
AKKISWALA

NAJEEB 
AKKISWALA SALMA AKKISWALA EWNO 17-02-2001 919909027185 Indian OPEN SEAT

270211777 47767

MULAKALA 
HAREESH 
KUMAR M NARASIMHULU M SUBHASHINI EWNO 28-05-2001 918978683625 Indian OPEN SEAT

390508115 47768 ISHA BHARTI JITENDRA KESHRI SEEMA KESHRI BCNO 29-03-1998 919983947985 Indian OPEN SEAT

300300617 47769
SANSKRITI 
SAHU RAJENDRA SAHU BEENA SAHU BCNO 26-11-2001 919425043885 Indian OPEN SEAT

441108517 47770 ASMITA SINGH
SANTOSH 
KUMAR SINGH REEMA SINGH GNNO 23-01-1999 918318363279 Indian OPEN SEAT

120601874 47774
UNGARALA 
RAMYA SRI

UNGARALA 
SATYANARAYANA

UNGARALA 
SAEESWARI EWNO 29-08-1996

798194922579
81 Indian OPEN SEAT

360401058 47777
MANISH 
KUMAR SAHU UMAKANTA SAHU NIRUPAMA GOCHHAIT BCPH 12-04-2002 919437752315 Indian OPEN SEAT

311600629 47779
PATIL DHAVAL 
SANJAY SANJAY YAMINI GNNO 29-08-2001 919404466001 Indian OPEN SEAT

360406085 47782
SABYASACHI 
SAHOO

PRASANT KUMAR 
SAHOO

MAMATA MANJARI 
PRUSTY BCNO 08-03-1998 919556274591 Indian OPEN SEAT

311013960 47788 YASHITA ANIL SONAL GNNO 31-07-2001 918879487050 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420200250 47794
GUNTIPELLI 
ANJALI

GUNTIPELLI 
RAVINDER GUNTIPELLI PADMA BCNO 26-08-2000 919398962080 Indian OPEN SEAT

441107075 47795
PRARTHANA 
SINGH

DURGA PRASAD 
SINGH SEEMA SINGH GNNO 10-07-1999 919415272345 Indian OPEN SEAT

300317550 47797 SAPNA OJHA
CHANDAN LAL 
OJHA ANITA OJHA BCNO 03-04-1999 919009595009 Indian OPEN SEAT

280706557 47799
ATHIRA RAVI 
N R REVI K K NILEENA P GNNO 31-10-1999 919495230775 Indian OPEN SEAT

380201594 47800
PARMINDER 
SINGH JAURA

GURPREET SINGH 
JAURA

KULWINDER KAUR 
JAURA BCNO 24-01-2001 919356800007 Indian OPEN SEAT

390512597 47805 SAKSHI SINGH SANDEEP SINGH RENU SINGH GNNO 03-10-2000 919456414319 Indian OPEN SEAT

390510513 47806
AAKANKSHA 
AGRAWAL

SANJAY KUMAR 
AGRAWAL ANJU AGRAWAL GNNO 07-10-2000 919300907221 Indian OPEN SEAT

311003496 47807
SURVE TUBA 
TARIQUE TARIQUE RUKHSANA GNNO 15-07-2000 919869016122 Indian OPEN SEAT

281111494 47808 KRISHNA R RAY SUDHAN NISHA S BCNO 05-11-2001 919447493219 Indian OPEN SEAT

390309436 47810 MOHIT SAGAR
CHANDRA BHAN 
SAGAR SULEKHA SAGAR SCNO 19-10-1999 918440931689 Indian OPEN SEAT

120517025 47812
PATTI 
JAYASREE

PATTI 
KRISHNAIAH PATTI LAKSHMI KALA EWNO 26-06-2000 919440719176 Indian OPEN SEAT

311216067 47817
VALASE VIPUL 
BALKRASHNA BALKRASHNA PRAMODINI BCNO 06-06-2000 918275829564 Indian OPEN SEAT

311018073 47818
RANE SAKSHI 
SATISH

SATISH BHASKAR 
RANE PALLAVI SATISH RANE GNNO 27-08-2000 919892809744 Indian OPEN SEAT

120403910 47819

TAKKOLU 
PRANAVA 
SREE

TAKKOLU SIVA 
BHASKAR REDDY TAKKOLU SARADA EWNO 01-06-2001 919985661656 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120501856 47823
PINNINTI 
BHAVANI

PINNINTI ADI 
NARAYANA PINNINTI LAKSHMI BCNO 27-11-1998 919949663002 Indian OPEN SEAT

220105542 47824

RUTUL 
MUKESHKUM
AR PATEL

MUKESHKUMAR 
PATEL SANGITABEN PATEL GNNO 15-09-2001 919426359901 Indian OPEN SEAT

300110995 47829 AYUSHI SINGH ANIL SINGH LALITA SINGH GNNO 22-06-1998 919981776321 Indian OPEN SEAT

120502369 47832
SANAY 
LALITHA DEVI

SANAY 
SRINIVASULU

SANAY VENKATA 
LAKSHMI EWNO 11-12-2000 919490648287 Indian OPEN SEAT

120303864 47833
PENUMALLI 
SATWIKA

PENUMALLI HARI 
KUMAR REDDY PENUMALLI MADHURI EWNO 19-03-2001 919440267878 Indian OPEN SEAT

390100328 47835
MOHAMMAD 
ASLAM

MOHAMMAD 
SHAFI RAZIA BANO BCNO 13-03-2000 918290420687 Indian OPEN SEAT

281106670 47836 APARNA S U D S SELVARAJ L USHA BCNO 15-09-2000 919633551544 Indian OPEN SEAT

310204341 47837
JOSHI SIDDHI 
SHIVKUMAR SHIVKUMAR USHA GNNO 08-09-2000 919022048270 Indian OPEN SEAT

411101310 47838 KOWSALYA N S SIVAKUMAR K N LAKSHMI S BCNO 02-10-2000 919943778196 Indian OPEN SEAT

120504399 47839

YELISETTY 
KASTURI SRI 
SATYA

YELISETTY 
LAKSHMANA RAO YELISETTY JYOTHI GNNO 23-10-2000 919848239615 Indian OPEN SEAT

200102697 47842 ADITYA JOGINDER SINGH PROMILA BCNO 13-12-1999 919991006933 Indian OPEN SEAT

420104666 47843 CHIPPA RAHUL
CHIPPA SAI 
PRASAD CHIPPA HEMALATHA BCNO 16-09-2002 919394022330 Indian OPEN SEAT

200132955 47845

MD 
MASROOR 
ALAM MD NAJMUDDIN NAZHAT ARA EWNO 10-04-1997 919891311467 Indian OPEN SEAT

420201083 47850
NOWLLA 
YASHASWINI NOWLLA SATYAM NOWLLA JYOTHI BCNO 23-11-1999 919966820686 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390316897 47852 KAJAL MEENA GHANSHYAM PANBAI STNO 27-11-1996 919587287605 Indian OPEN SEAT

450100526 47856 KARTIK SINGH HARISH SINGH NANDA GNNO 19-01-2001
113194192611
31 Indian OPEN SEAT

410106100 47859
JYOTSNA 
BARDIA

RAVI PRAKASH 
BARDIA SUCHITRA BARDIA GNNO 03-08-2001 919841068100 Indian OPEN SEAT

280703341 47861 ARJUN DAS DAS K R VIJAYASREE V T BCNO 04-07-2000 919400444126 Indian OPEN SEAT

310415616 47863

SURVE 
PANKAJ 
PANDHARI PANDHARI ALKA BCNO 23-08-2000 919960082214 Indian OPEN SEAT

300402753 47864
ASHISH 
KUMAR SINGH

AMRESH KUMAR 
SINGH ARTI SINGH GNNO 30-07-1999 919826296247 Indian OPEN SEAT

300301173 47865
GARVIT 
MITTAL RAMESH MITTAL ASHA MITTAL GNNO 18-07-2000 919425078159 Indian OPEN SEAT

280803467 47875 ANJANA A SURESH O SREEJA K T K GNNO 05-12-2000 919496585000 Indian OPEN SEAT

420120853 47877

BANDAPELLY 
SHARWAHITH 
RAO

BANDAPELLY 
CHANDRA 
SHEKHAR RAO BANDAPELLY SHAILAJA GNNO 08-08-2002 919491365035 Indian OPEN SEAT

460604978 47878
SARJINA 
PARVIN CHHAKAUDDIN ALENUR BANU GNNO 15-11-1998 917548001825 Indian OPEN SEAT

420110899 47882
VINISHA 
SELVAN P T SELVAN CHITRA SELVAN GNNO 11-02-2001 919391145207 Indian OPEN SEAT

220600738 47884

TRIVEDI 
YAGNESH 
SHAILESHBHAI

TRIVEDI 
SHAILESHBHAI 
RASIKLAL

TRIVEDI ANJANABEN 
SHAILESHBHAI GNNO 05-02-2002 919429709561 Indian OPEN SEAT

150223430 47887 KSHMA SINGH
PRABIR SINGH 
PANKAJ MUNNI SINGH EWNO 06-11-2001 919472648003 Indian OPEN SEAT

120510392 47888
BANDA VEDA 
SRI

BANDA VENU 
GOPAL BANDA SARITHA GNNO 11-10-2001 919849402691 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311500950 47889
TEJAS TANAJI 
BORADE TANAJI CHITRA GNNO 30-07-1999 919764253874 Indian OPEN SEAT

220701646 47890

JANHAVI 
MUKESHKUM
AR PATEL

MUKESHKUMAR 
BHIKHABHAI 
PATEL

SANGITABEN 
MUKESHKUMAR PATEL GNNO 07-07-2001 919099067803 Indian OPEN SEAT

300310529 47892 DIVYANI
SAHEB RAO 
KOSHE SUNITA KOSHE BCNO 09-02-2000 917089970311 Indian OPEN SEAT

390310442 47893 HIMANSHU ANIL KUMAR NEELAM KUMARI BCNO 10-03-2000 919772983079 Indian OPEN SEAT
300500477 47895 SOYAL PATEL NASEER PATEL BABITA PATEL BCNO 21-11-2000 916261564518 Indian OPEN SEAT

450301601 47896
HAYA 
TANZEEM

MOHD SAJID 
HAMEED MAHNAZ SAJID BCNO 07-03-1999 918427851786 Indian OPEN SEAT

410802046 47897 KANISKA S SIVAGNANAM N PARVATHI C BCNO 02-12-2000 919894890864 Indian OPEN SEAT

441001017 47898 MOHD ADNAN FARAHIM ZEENAT BCNO 19-01-2001 918377860015 Indian OPEN SEAT

311102490 47899
YADAV 
ANISHA

SHIVNANDANSIN
GH SANTOSHI GNNO 08-02-2000 917972453027 Indian OPEN SEAT

160104707 47900 TANIKSH RANJIT KUMAR MEENA KUMARI SCNO 17-08-1999 919417956544 Indian OPEN SEAT

120515575 47903
ANANTHA 
PRIYANKA

A V 
HANUMANTHA 
RAO A SIVA KUMARI BCNO 20-10-2000 918519977169 Indian OPEN SEAT

280611965 47906
INDU ASHA 
GOPAN

GOPAKUMARAN 
ACHARY B ASHA A S BCNO 17-11-1999 919447247429 Indian OPEN SEAT

220100671 47907
SHAIKH NIDA 
SIRAJUDDIN

SHAIKH 
SIRAJUDDIN SHAIKH ANISHA EWNO 22-07-2000 919825014434 Indian OPEN SEAT

281207882 47912
SNEHA C 
JOSEPH C J JOSEPH SHEENA JOSEPH EWNO 27-06-2001

009194005218
89 Indian OPEN SEAT

120516281 47915
UDAGANDLA 
SOWMYA SREE

UDAGANDLA 
SANKARAPPA

UDAGANDLA 
BHARATHI BCNO 22-07-2000 919440823564 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120501983 47922

KUMMARI 
RADHA 
KRISHNA

KUMMARI 
RAJUBABU

KUMMARI 
KONDATHALLI BCNO 11-07-1998 919951975140 Indian OPEN SEAT

220802714 47924

SURANA 
PRIYANSHU 
NIRWAN NIRWAN SURANA DIPIKA SURANA GNNO 18-09-2001 918905180422 Indian OPEN SEAT

390301403 47926 VIVEK KUMAR DEVENDRA SAW KIRAN DEVI EWNO 08-12-1999 919635953750 Indian OPEN SEAT

311209881 47936

MUSTAPURE 
KETAN 
RAMESH RAMESH SUREKHA BCNO 05-09-2000 917888285145 Indian OPEN SEAT

120511424 47941
KUDUMULA 
TEJASWINI

KUDUMULA 
BASANNA GARI 
VENKATA SUBBA 
REDDY KUDUMULA MALLIKA EWNO 21-11-1999 919908444032 Indian OPEN SEAT

390313794 47943 KAVITA RAJIRAM BHATERI DEVI SCNO 09-03-1999 917374841035 Indian OPEN SEAT

120502273 47945

PINNA 
LAKSHMI 
NARAYANA

PINNA 
PRAHALLADUDU

PINNA VENKATA 
LAKSHMI GNNO 10-04-2001 919848934529 Indian OPEN SEAT

311013633 47946

RUCHIRA 
SHASHIKANT 
KAOLE

SHASHIKANT 
GANGADHAR 
KAOLE

SMITA SHASHIKANT 
KAOLE GNNO 24-01-2001

759797698275
97 Indian OPEN SEAT

390502828 47948
PURNIMA 
KUMARI HARENDAR SINGH PUNAM SINGH EWNO 14-08-1998 917004059048 Indian OPEN SEAT

170101275 47949
ABHISHEK 
SAHU ASHWANI SAHU ASHA SAHU BCNO 17-10-2000 919893982581 Indian OPEN SEAT

120507414 47950
SHAIK ASLAM 
BASHA

SHAIK ABDUL 
AZEEZ

SHAIK SHAMEEM 
SULTANA BCNO 29-04-2002 919705798358 Indian OPEN SEAT

120515902 47954

SADEPALLI 
BEAULAH 
HARSHITHA

SADEPALLI 
ANANDA PAL

MOCHARLA JAYA 
LATHA BCNO 05-05-2002 919492334157 Indian OPEN SEAT
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300500004 47955
RACHITA 
BILLORE SUBODH JYOTI GNNO 18-01-1998 919425927048 Indian OPEN SEAT

441104662 47956
SHAGUFTA 
PARVEEN SHAH ALAM RAZIYA KHATOON GNNO 03-08-1997 918881529756 Indian OPEN SEAT

420138744 47957

BOLLIMUNTHA 
 V R HARSHA 
VARDHINI

BOLLIMUNTHA 
VENKATESWARA 
RAO GAJULA VIJAYA REKHA GNNO 11-07-2002 919866079367 Indian OPEN SEAT

311010297 47959 AARYA DEEPAK NISHA GNNO 09-09-2001 917506367609 Indian OPEN SEAT

120105270 47961

YALAVALA 
SRIDHAR 
KOWSHIK

YALAVALA 
NARESH BABU SALLI RAJESWARI BCNO 08-08-2001 919391305650 Indian OPEN SEAT

280300475 47971 ALIEN T S
SHAJI T 
MUHAMMED SHEHINA SHAJI BCNO 14-11-1999 919496160846 Indian OPEN SEAT

300104279 47972
AOISHIKA 
SRIVASTAVA AJAY SRIVASTAVA AMITA SRIVASTAVA GNNO 09-01-2001 919407022190 Indian OPEN SEAT

210100068 47973
ROHAN LUIS 
CABRAL

CESAR LUIS 
CABRAL PAMELA AIYAR CABRAL GNNO 10-11-2001 919822130428 Indian OPEN SEAT

390103980 47974
ASHOK 
SOLANKI SURESH KUMAR MUNNI DEVI BCNO 01-01-2000 919928284433 Indian OPEN SEAT

281004854 47977 KARTHIKA K KUMARAN M GANGADEVI G BCNO 08-07-2000 916238014519 Indian OPEN SEAT

460602738 47979
AYESHA 
SIDDIKA ABDUL MAJID RITA PARVIN GNNO 15-11-1999 919932465655 Indian OPEN SEAT

200104548 47983
SUBHAMSHRE
E SAHOO

PRADIP KUMAR 
SAHOO JAYASHREE SAHOO GNNO 24-05-2000 918342092824 Indian OPEN SEAT

300306606 47984 ISHIKA GOYAL SANJAY GOYAL NEETA GOYAL GNNO 16-10-2000 918120923039 Indian OPEN SEAT
390503792 47988 SHIKHA DEVI BABBU PRASAD REKHA DEVI SCNO 14-05-2001 918306178922 Indian OPEN SEAT

460500146 47989
ABHISHEK 
GHOSH

TARUN KUMAR 
GHOSH MAMATA GHOSH GNNO 10-03-2000 919933482090 Indian OPEN SEAT

390509659 47993 MUSKAN SURESH MANJU GNNO 07-03-2000 919991075554 Indian OPEN SEAT
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460810553 47994
TAMANNA 
YASMIN

SHISH 
MOHAMMAD TAHERA BIBI BCNO 15-08-1995 917667762477 Indian OPEN SEAT

280801685 47995
ROSMIN 
MARIA JOSE JOSEPH MATHEW GLADIS N C GNNO 30-03-2000 917025158019 Indian OPEN SEAT

311122742 47997
GHATOLE 
SUNIT SURESH SURESH SUNITA BCNO 09-05-1999 919850303898 Indian OPEN SEAT

120101252 47999
KONDA 
ANUPAMA

KONDA RAMA 
RAO

KURAGANTI ESTHER 
RANI SCNO 12-08-2001 917013572765 Indian OPEN SEAT

390359912 48005 AKANKSHA RAJESH KASWA URMILA KASWA BCNO 19-03-1998 919462284634 Indian OPEN SEAT

390303278 48006 SIMRAN KHAN
MOHD 
SADDIQUE KHAN KHURSHEED KHAN BCNO 07-05-2000 917665068197 Indian OPEN SEAT

441003991 48007 ASAD BAIG ZAHEER ALI BAIG RASHIDA BEGUM GNNO 10-04-2000 918439308668 Indian OPEN SEAT

311120603 48008
BAWANKULE 
JANVI JAGDISH JAGDISH JYOTI BCNO 01-01-2002 919960797127 Indian OPEN SEAT

280606061 48009 ASWATHY S
D 
VASANTHARAJAN SOBHA VASANTHARAJ BCNO 27-06-2000 918129966368 Indian OPEN SEAT

460402065 48010 ARUNIMA ROY ABHIJIT ROY SANCHITA ROY GNNO 18-12-2000 916294764632 Indian OPEN SEAT

200119680 48013
ASHWANI 
RANJAN

MANORANJAN 
SINGH PRIYANKA SINGH EWNO 15-11-2000 919968247774 Indian OPEN SEAT

200157087 48014 AKASH DIGAMBER SINGH KAMLESH DEVI BCNO 18-05-1999 918218838813 Indian OPEN SEAT

440810350 48019
ABHISHEK 
PANDEY

PRADEEP KUMAR 
PANDEY USHA PANDEY EWNO 11-04-1998 917355221842 Indian OPEN SEAT

420117704 48026 YELURI VARUN
YELURI PARDHA 
SARADHI YELURI SIRISHA RANI GNNO 21-03-2002 919989456639 Indian OPEN SEAT
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300500117 48028
DIVYANSH 
SHARMA

SUDEEP KUMAR 
SHARMA RACHNA SHARMA GNNO 17-02-2000 919131568836 Indian OPEN SEAT

380400915 48029
VAMIKA 
SHARMA VINOD KUMAR ANITA GNNO 19-09-2000 919463201126 Indian OPEN SEAT

311106169 48034
ISHA 
CHANDAK

SURESH 
CHANDAK MEENAKSHI CHANDAK GNNO 28-02-2001 919422143503 Indian OPEN SEAT

281004837 48038
JAHANA 
SHERIN M ABDUL ASEES M RAHMATH M BCNO 23-02-1999 919539541823 Indian OPEN SEAT

281116217 48041
ABDUL ADIL 
BIN ALI ALIYARU KUNJU

NESITHA ALIYARU 
KUNJU BCNO 02-12-1998 918137998559 Indian OPEN SEAT

200101513 48042 HIMANSHI MP SINGH RAJNI GNNO 21-10-2000 918222999823 Indian OPEN SEAT

210101435 48043
KEEGAN DE 
SOUZA

ELVINO 
FRANCISCO DE 
SOUZA

DAGNY P G DE SOUZA 
NORONHA GNNO 17-10-2000 919518335322 Indian OPEN SEAT

450102487 48045
APARNA 
GODIYAL

SURENDRA DUTT 
GODIYAL SUNITA GODIYAL EWNO 28-02-1999 919927759365 Indian OPEN SEAT

120512620 48047

CHUNDURI 
KALYANI 
CHOWDARY

CHUNDURI 
SRINIVASULU 
CHOWDARY CHUNDURI SRILATHA EWNO 20-01-2000 919848855387 Indian OPEN SEAT

140212987 48048
YUMNAM 
MORAL MEITEI

YUMNAM 
JADUMANI 
MEITEI

YUMNAM O PAKPI 
LEIMA BCNO 08-03-2000 919366184930 Indian OPEN SEAT

380303195 48050 MAYANK ASHWANI KUMAR SEEMA GNNO 05-07-2000 919417882590 Indian OPEN SEAT

390312486 48057
ANISHA 
JANGIR RAKESH JANGIR REKHA JANGIR BCNO 01-04-2001 919785333367 Indian OPEN SEAT

390314305 48058 SAKSHI
MAN SINGH 
RAWAT BABITA BCNO 28-01-2000 919414001757 Indian OPEN SEAT

390401939 48062
PARTH 
DHABHAI OM PRAKASH ANAMIKA DHABHAI BCNO 07-07-2000 919413123750 Indian OPEN SEAT

390502535 48066
ANJALI 
PANDEY SHRI T P PANDEY SMT GEETA PANDEY GNNO 13-12-2000 919691655735 Indian OPEN SEAT
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380100618 48067
TANVEER 
KAUR

SANGEET 
DHILLON BALWINDER KAUR GNNO 15-08-2000 919814220649 Indian OPEN SEAT

390204769 48069
SHUBHAM 
CHOUDHARY

RAM NIWAS 
CHOUDHARY YASHODA BCNO 18-02-1997 919414258976 Indian OPEN SEAT

280805538 48070
ABUTHAHIR K 
P KABEER K P HASEENA C BCNO 26-03-2000 919961613085 Indian OPEN SEAT

440206046 48072 SHAILJA SETH
VIMLESH KUMAR 
KHATRI AARTI CHOPRA EWNO 19-08-2000 918922079199 Indian OPEN SEAT

310500435 48074

DESHMUKH 
SHIVANAND 
SANJAYRAO SANJAYRAO SANDHYA GNNO 17-08-2000 919175788923 Indian OPEN SEAT

440817633 48077
ANUPRIYA 
GUPTA

SANJEEV KUMAR 
GUPTA UMA GUPTA EWNO 20-07-1997 919452744221 Indian OPEN SEAT

440403827 48085 VIVEK YADAV RAKESH YADAV GAYATRI DEVI BCNO 30-12-2000 919971236021 Indian OPEN SEAT

410803825 48093 RAJAPRIYA S S SANKARAN P SUNDARI R BCNO 29-06-2001 919965336679 Indian OPEN SEAT

420110874 48094
KEETHA 
LEKHANA VEERENDHRA MADHULATHA BCNO 18-02-2002 918466073776 Indian OPEN SEAT

120501875 48095

TIRUMALASET
TI SIVA NAGA 
PRANEETH

TIRUMALASETTI 
JAGAN 
MOHANRAO

TIRUMALASETTI NAGA 
SESHU PADMINI EWNO 11-04-2002 917901009379 Indian OPEN SEAT

360400829 48103

PIYUSH 
KUMAR 
SAHOO

PRAFULLA 
KUMAR SAHOO DIPTIMAYEE SAHOO EWNO 23-12-2001 919437182543 Indian OPEN SEAT

120107426 48105

SUNKARA 
REDDY 
VENKATA 
MANOJ SAI

SUNKARA REDDI 
MOHANA M SUDHA LAKSHMI GNNO 20-07-2001 919959112570 Indian OPEN SEAT

390507686 48108 ADITI GUPTA MANOJ GUPTA REETA GUPTA GNNO 19-02-2000
144794587014
47 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390349493 48111
RAKESH 
KUMAR SAINI

SHIV BHAGWAN 
SAINI MEENA DEVI BCNO 07-10-2000 919680762673 Indian OPEN SEAT

390328286 48112 JEETU KUMAR MUNNA SAH LALTI DEVI BCNO 05-03-2000 918581824597 Indian OPEN SEAT
311502451 48118 SAMRUDDHI DHANANJAY SULKSHANA SCNO 21-11-2000 919822476291 Indian OPEN SEAT

440508077 48121

AMRENDRA 
KUMAR 
MAURYA

ASHOK KUMAR 
MAURYA AMRAWATI DEVI BCNO 15-02-2000 918756605687 Indian OPEN SEAT

160114980 48126
JAHANVI 
MAHAJAN

SOHAN LAL 
MAHAJAN KAMLESH GNNO 10-01-1997 919418114240 Indian OPEN SEAT

390305324 48128
KAPIL 
NANDWANA

SURENDRA 
NANDWANA BRIJ BALA NANDWANA GNNO 20-04-1999 919414488486 Indian OPEN SEAT

300310803 48130 NISHCHAL JAIN ARVIND JAIN MONIKA JAIN EWNO 31-10-2000 919424880436 Indian OPEN SEAT

120504242 48133

KARANAM 
CHAITRA 
MANJEERA

KARANAM 
APPANNA KARANAM KOTESWARI BCNO 18-05-2001 919493470598 Indian OPEN SEAT

120108287 48137

TUMU 
NITHEESH 
KUMAR REDDY

TUMU VENKATA 
SUBBA REDDY

TUMU VENKATA 
RAMANAMMA EWNO 09-07-2002

448294911044
82 Indian OPEN SEAT

160104440 48138 ROHIT KUMAR KARAN SINGH RAKESH DEVI BCNO 11-11-1999 918239668779 Indian OPEN SEAT

150229761 48141
JAYA 
CHANDRA

NAWAL KISHOR 
PRASAD SHAKUNTALA DEVI BCNO 19-03-1993 916204670220 Indian OPEN SEAT

200148632 48143
AARUSHI 
GARG NAVNEET GARG POOJA GARG GNNO 05-02-2001 918448021112 Indian OPEN SEAT

390313614 48149
RISHABH 
BHAMBOO

SUDHIR KUMAR 
BHAMBOO VIDHYA MAHLA BCNO 30-05-2001 919140530156 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280703731 48151
SREEPRIYA 
SATHYARAJAN SATHYARAJAN P B GEETHA V M GNNO 13-09-2001 919496800998 Indian OPEN SEAT

160108826 48152 MANISHA NARSI LALITA SCNO 06-01-1998 918558920955 Indian OPEN SEAT

270704425 48154
AVVAMMATH 
YASMEEN MAHAMMAD M ZAINA BHANU A BCNO 23-05-2000 919526471134 Indian OPEN SEAT

390410785 48155
VISHAL 
PRAJAPAT

BAIJNATH 
PRAJAPAT UCCHBA DEVI BCNO 04-01-2001 919828399044 Indian OPEN SEAT

200139877 48160

SACHIN 
KUMAR 
SHARMA JAI BHAGWAN URMILA DEVI EWNO 08-04-2000 919635354383 Indian OPEN SEAT

200148356 48162 PRAGATI RANA SITARAM MISTRY RESHMA DEVI BCNO 25-02-2000 918744005506 Indian OPEN SEAT

200116447 48164
SAMRIDHI 
KALRA

GYANENDRA 
KUMAR KALRA MONIA KALRA GNNO 09-11-2000 919911520132 Indian OPEN SEAT

120611719 48165

HEMASREE 
MEGHANA 
YERUKONDA

GOVIND 
YERUKONDA

VANI PADMAJA 
YERUKONDA EWNO 23-09-2000 918333821339 Indian OPEN SEAT

310906187 48168

WAKADE 
SHWETA 
NAGESH NAGESH SUNITA EWNO 21-04-2000 917758922860 Indian OPEN SEAT

120509257 48172

TATIREDDY 
GARI 
CHOSHMITHA 
REDDY

T SURESH 
KUMAR NATHA 
REDDY

CHITTEPU CHANDRA 
KALA GNNO 07-09-2001 919966771180 Indian OPEN SEAT

450106289 48177 AMAAN BEG
KHALIK AHMED 
BEG SHAHNAZ BEG BCNO 14-02-1999 917065264997 Indian OPEN SEAT

390367344 48183
DINESH 
MEENA

HEERA LAL 
MEENA GYARSI DEVI STNO 02-09-1998 918290137038 Indian OPEN SEAT

390507077 48185 TANYA NEHRA
MAHESH KUMAR 
NEHRA AMARKALA NEHRA BCNO 12-06-2000 919462103088 Indian OPEN SEAT
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200117979 48186
JYOTASANA 
SINGH

SATENDRA SINGH 
GAUTAM PRATIBHA SINGH EWNO 23-05-1998 919654546777 Indian OPEN SEAT

440903636 48199
SOURAV 
SINGH ANIL KUMAR VIJAYA UMA SCNO 25-07-2000

719494578871
94 Indian OPEN SEAT

390318362 48201
AVIRAL 
KUMAR VINOD KUMAR ANJU SCNO 25-06-2000 919598879599 Indian OPEN SEAT

390327064 48202
SEEMA 
KUMARI

PARAS NATH 
YADAV NEELAM DEVI BCNO 17-11-1995 918306971372 Indian OPEN SEAT

260101280 48203
DEEPAK 
KUMAR

TILAK CHANDRA 
GORAIN ANITA DEVI BCNO 12-10-2000 919608897867 Indian OPEN SEAT

280704264 48208
SREELAKSHMI 
VENUGOPAL K B VENUGOPAL PRIYA V N GNNO 03-02-2000 919497794654 Indian OPEN SEAT

270705021 48209
BASAVARAJ 
YALISHIRUND MALLESHAPPA NIRMALA BCNO 10-09-2000 916366166228 Indian OPEN SEAT

200153545 48218 RIYA GUPTA MOHAN GUPTA MONA GUPTA GNNO 11-10-2001 919459167169 Indian OPEN SEAT

390512590 48222 SHRUTI
GOVIND 
NARAYAN OMLATA BCNO 29-12-2000 918301883721 Indian OPEN SEAT

390509222 48228
ANSHULI 
PRIYA GYAN PRAKASH SHASHI KALA KUMARI GNNO 26-03-1999 919472194301 Indian OPEN SEAT

441115605 48229
ANANYA 
SINGH

KRISHNA BIHARI 
SINGH NEELAM DEVI GNNO 22-08-2001 918210886793 Indian OPEN SEAT

230103287 48231 AKSHAT KARN ANIL KUMAR PREETI SINHA GNNO 15-09-2000 919818273011 Indian OPEN SEAT

260100860 48232
KHUSHBOO 
KUMARI

VIJAY KUMAR 
CHOUHAN AMALA DEVI BCNO 20-01-1999 918873915020 Indian OPEN SEAT

230204510 48234 MANISHA ATTAR SINGH SHAKUNTALA DEVI EWNO 14-08-1999 919813230344 Indian OPEN SEAT

390310805 48235 PREM KUMAR BHOJRAJ PRASAD DEWANTI DEVI BCNO 10-05-2001 919234867034 Indian OPEN SEAT

440707622 48236 KAJOL SHUKLA SANJEEV SHUKLA ARCHANA SHUKLA GNNO 03-07-1999 917880685044 Indian OPEN SEAT
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200144487 48237 HARSHIT DAYANAND SITA GNNO 11-11-1998 919971589334 Indian OPEN SEAT

380300371 48239 ARPAN JAGDISH KUMAR SHASHI BALA SCNO 22-02-2000 917888487120 Indian OPEN SEAT

390503778 48242
ARCHANA 
SHARMA R SHARMA PRABHAWATI SHARMA BCNO 06-01-1999 919871629254 Indian OPEN SEAT

410119191 48247 S RITHIKA M SIVAKUMAR S SINI BCNO 13-11-2001 919962011334 Indian OPEN SEAT

150235144 48248
PRIYANSHU 
RAJ

MAHANAND 
KUMAR SINGH PINKI KUMARI BCNO 05-02-1998 918987078500 Indian OPEN SEAT

200115447 48250
NIKHIL 
CHOUDHARY

SHAILENDRA 
CHOUDHARY MONICA CHOUDHARY BCNO 09-09-2000 919873455768 Indian OPEN SEAT

280302801 48252
TEENA 
THOMAS

THOMAS BASIL T 
V JESTINA SHEEBA BCNO 18-02-2001 919745321446 Indian OPEN SEAT

410702254 48255 HARSHINI S S SIVAKUMAR T SARAVANNIYA C N BCNO 29-07-2001 919487552469 Indian OPEN SEAT
440902135 48266 RIDA KALIM KALIM AHMAD SUMBUL KALIM GNNO 31-08-2001 919758095175 Indian OPEN SEAT

270213525 48269
VAISHHALI 
MANIKANDAN

MANIKANDAN 
SERAN

SHYAMALA 
MANIKANDAN GNNO 30-11-2000 919742204684 Indian OPEN SEAT

120510975 48270
SUNKARA 
VENKATARAO

SUNKARA 
VENKATESWARAR
AO SUNKARA SATYAVENI EWNO 05-09-2000 917330790677 Indian OPEN SEAT

280305470 48273
ANAND S 
PILLAI G P SURESH ASHA C N GNNO 26-04-2000 919961715140 Indian OPEN SEAT

440203398 48274
NETRA 
KESARWANI

DILIP KUMAR 
KESARWANI

VIJAY SHREE 
KESARWANI EWNO 04-01-1998 918933818050 Indian OPEN SEAT

230207769 48275

SHIVAM 
RAJESH 
CHAUHAN RAJESH CHAUHAN SANGAM CHAUHAN EWNO 05-12-2001 919350905790 Indian OPEN SEAT

270701666 48278 SANKETH J A APPIREDDY J C SUJATHAMMA BCNO 28-03-2001 919945802661 Indian OPEN SEAT
270705910 48279 ANAGHA S SANATH AITHAL APARNA K GNNO 14-02-2001 918762828167 Indian OPEN SEAT

320102813 48281

KONTHOUJAM 
 ROBERT 
SINGH

KONTHOUJAM 
GANDHARAJ 
SINGH

KONTHOUJAM O 
BIMOLA DEVI BCNO 09-02-2000 918787583853 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311507442 48288 ANUSHA K M MUNIRAJU K C MAMATHA BCNO 26-07-2000 916362218470 Indian OPEN SEAT

160115853 48292
RIMSHA 
FAROOQI MOHD MUSHTAQ SHANAWAR SULTANA BCNO 22-10-2000 919463280924 Indian OPEN SEAT

140300007 48293
ADRISH VIVEK 
SEN

ANGSHU MAAN 
SEN SENJUTI SEN GNNO 30-12-2001 919435700730 Indian OPEN SEAT

280711338 48295
LEKSHMI S 
MENON SASIDHARAN P SAILAJA DEVI T GNNO 08-11-1999 919447002031 Indian OPEN SEAT

140205869 48297
DHRUJUTI 
MEDHI NILAMANI MEDHI MANOPRAVA DEKA GNNO 30-12-2001 919435513843 Indian OPEN SEAT

281200334 48302
ATHIRA 
KRISHNA M R

M P 
RADHAKRISHNAN N S MINI BCNO 08-11-2001 919495017948 Indian OPEN SEAT

160115738 48305 SHIVAM SOHAN LAL REKHA BCNO 28-01-2001 918221918488 Indian OPEN SEAT

170304973 48306
HARSHIT 
KANKARIYA

RAVI KUMAR 
KANKARIYA SAPNA KANKARIYA GNNO 18-03-2002 916260964642 Indian OPEN SEAT

200109898 48314
MOHIT 
SHARMA

MAHESH 
SHARMA SUNITA EWNO 24-04-1998 919716752256 Indian OPEN SEAT

390600509 48319 SAKET RAWAL
BHUPENDRA 
KUMAR RAWAL VIMALA RAWAL GNNO 13-03-2002 919982506557 Indian OPEN SEAT

280306614 48321
ARAVIND P 
SABU SABU P N BABY KAVITHA M V GNNO 16-08-2001 919946448345 Indian OPEN SEAT

150205588 48324 NITIN KUMAR BINOD KUMAR KANCHAN DEVI BCNO 10-12-1998 917488861192 Indian OPEN SEAT

280906040 48327 HUSNA C ABDURAHIMAN C FATHIMA THAHIRA P BCNO 20-10-1999 919746016112 Indian OPEN SEAT

360402647 48333

MANAS 
RANJAN 
SAHOO

PURNACHANDRA 
SAHOO NALINIPRAVA SAHOO BCNO 06-06-1998 917077804750 Indian OPEN SEAT

311206725 48338

PANCHAL 
SUPRIYA 
NAMDEVRAO NAMDEVRAO BABITA BCNO 23-01-2001 918308810427 Indian OPEN SEAT
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441111493 48340 AKASH GUPTA A K GUPTA ASHA GUPTA BCNO 11-03-1993 919473794617 Indian OPEN SEAT

390308490 48343
RIYA 
KUMAWAT

ANIL KUMAR 
KUMAWAT ARCHANA KUMAWAT BCNO 10-10-1997 919214100269 Indian OPEN SEAT

170103570 48351 MENKA PATEL INDRAJEET PATEL SHANTI BAI BCNO 26-07-1998 917441149194 Indian OPEN SEAT

311115031 48353

WARAMBHE 
WARAD 
PRAMOD PRAMOD SUNITA BCNO 23-07-2000 917666530283 Indian OPEN SEAT

390304286 48356
HARSHITA 
GUPTA BANWARI GUPTA LALITA GUPTA GNNO 06-09-1999 919829194874 Indian OPEN SEAT

420303200 48357

PINNAM 
LAXMI 
PRASANNA

PINNAM 
BHADRAGIRI RAO

PINNAM 
CHANDRAKALA GNNO 01-10-2001 919885060448 Indian OPEN SEAT

270244803 48358 BHOOMIKA M MAYANNA C S BHARATHI S G BCNO 07-04-1999 919663105731 Indian OPEN SEAT

420112717 48359 NALLA POOJA
NALLA VENKAT 
NARSA REDDY NALLA SUNITHA DEVI EWNO 03-04-2001 919849273707 Indian OPEN SEAT

120611083 48360

GONNABATHU
LA YATISH 
SRIRAM

GONNABATHULA 
NARESH KUMAR

GONNABATHULA 
RAGHAVENI GNNO 20-10-2001 919701299919 Indian OPEN SEAT

120514482 48364
BHOOMIKA 
DHARMARAJU S N DHARMARAJU ASHA DHARMARAJU BCNO 15-07-2000 919963218962 Indian OPEN SEAT

310400220 48367
SASTE VISHNU 
PANJAB PANJAB GODAVARI BCNO 10-08-2000 919545756824 Indian OPEN SEAT

390513921 48368 PRIYAL BASER MANISH BASER PURNIMA BASER BCNO 01-06-2001 919754514005 Indian OPEN SEAT

170300034 48369
HARISH 
KUMAR SAHU MOTILAL SAHU SATWANTIN SAHU BCNO 23-09-2000 919131946661 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311807896 48371
SAW NEHA 
AZAD AZAD SAW REENA AZAD SAW BCNO 09-05-2001 917420859069 Indian OPEN SEAT

420126577 48375
MADASTHU 
LAYA

MADASTHU 
SATYANARAYANA MADASTHU RAVITHA BCNO 14-05-2001 919848638938 Indian OPEN SEAT

120510520 48377
MARKAPUDI 
VANAJA

MARKAPUDI 
VENKATESHWARL
U MARKAPUDI NIRMALA SCNO 20-04-1999 919866063086 Indian OPEN SEAT

120507555 48380 K LIKITHA
K SRINIVASA 
SETTY K VARA LAKSHMI EWNO 01-12-1998 916301601069 Indian OPEN SEAT

390320121 48385
AYUSH 
THAKUR J P THAKUR NEELAM THAKUR GNNO 13-01-2001 919610139847 Indian OPEN SEAT

120107109 48386
BAYANAGARI 
KOUSHIK B PRABHAKAR B SUJATHA GNNO 23-06-2001 919440588687 Indian OPEN SEAT

311804359 48387
MISHRA NEHA 
HEMANT HEMANT MISHRA MADHU MISHRA GNNO 08-02-2001 918779488480 Indian OPEN SEAT

390317257 48390
ADITYA 
CHOUDHARY NAGESH KUMAR SANGEETA BCNO 04-10-2000 919695810914 Indian OPEN SEAT

281004819 48391 ANAGHA P K SATHEESAN P K SREEJA C BCNO 02-12-1999 919846301090 Indian OPEN SEAT

390326712 48393 PANKAJ SINGH
CHANDRA 
PRAKASH SINGH KALPANA SINGH GNNO 23-07-1999 919929344111 Indian OPEN SEAT

390501614 48394
SHRUTI 
MISHRA SATYENDRA ASHA GNNO 20-12-2002 916262306646 Indian OPEN SEAT

120503199 48395
GURUGUBELLI 
AMRITA

GURUGUBELLI 
RAMANA 
MURTHY

GURUGUBELLI 
LAKSHMI BCNO 30-01-2000 919948083045 Indian OPEN SEAT

420137151 48398
JADALA 
APOORVA JADALA RAMESH JADALA TEJASWINI BCNO 03-06-2001 919440015861 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420126855 48402
POGAKU 
SINDHUPRIYA

POGAKU 
RAJENDER POGAKU SARITHA EWNO 20-08-2000 919951070894 Indian OPEN SEAT

270212699 48404
SUMALATHA 
METI G YERISWAMY K NAGARATHNA METI G BCNO 13-12-1999 919480458679 Indian OPEN SEAT

300101495 48407
ABHISHREE 
CHAUHAN

HEMANT 
CHAUHAN GEETA CHAUHAN GNNO 13-10-1999 919425009197 Indian OPEN SEAT

311022289 48409 MOIN YOUSUF ZAFFRUDDIN TABASSUM BCNO 10-02-1999 919599390859 Indian OPEN SEAT

311106677 48412
VEDPRAKASH 
SHROTE HARISH SHROTE DIMPAL SHROTE BCNO 03-09-1999 919423414021 Indian OPEN SEAT

120400311 48421
SEELAKARU S 
ROJA S S SANKAR S ARULMATHI BCNO 23-03-2000 918688478501 Indian OPEN SEAT

300306184 48422
SANDEEP 
PARIHAR SHANTILAL SANGEETA BCNO 21-04-2000 916265533853 Indian OPEN SEAT

120504459 48424

REDDICHARLA 
SAI 
SAMYUKTHA

REDDICHARLA 
RAVINDRA SETTIVARI JYOTHI GNNO 09-10-2001 919912100531 Indian OPEN SEAT

280103651 48426
SWATI 
KRISHNA

GOPALAKRISHNA 
PILLAI PREETHA MENON GNNO 11-03-2000 919526311687 Indian OPEN SEAT

390301611 48427 GAURAV
SURESH KUMAR 
GURJAR SAJANA BCNO 18-09-1998 917891559506 Indian OPEN SEAT

160107692 48430 KOMAL
SATYA PARKASH 
SHARMA UMA DEVI GNNO 01-04-2001 919992326333 Indian OPEN SEAT

270505387 48431
DEEPASHREE 
B BUDHUR

BASAVARAJA 
BUDHUR ANITA B BUDHUR GNNO 18-03-2001 919845822033 Indian OPEN SEAT

420116468 48434
ASAM SAI 
NIKHITHA ASAM SHANKAR ASAM ARUNA SRI BCNO 19-06-2000 918500022101 Indian OPEN SEAT

270212065 48436
NUPUR 
MAHALE

CHANDRAKANTH 
R MAHALE RADHIKA C MAHALE GNNO 07-11-2000 919844058915 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390500741 48437 VISHAKHA
RIMINDER 
KUMAR REKHA DEVI BCNO 22-06-2001 918920061647 Indian OPEN SEAT

280610617 48439

ANJANA 
SOPANAM 
PRABHA PRABHA M K SINIMOLE B BCNO 28-07-1999 919061196429 Indian OPEN SEAT

390517622 48444 RANU PARETA
OM PRAKASH 
PARETA SANTOSH PARETA BCNO 19-03-2001 919079119291 Indian OPEN SEAT

440801481 48448
UTKARSH 
SINGH SHRINIWAS SHAKUNTALA DEVI SCNO 30-11-2001 919457056573 Indian OPEN SEAT

390480683 48450
SARA 
QUAYYUM ABDUL QUAYYUM SHAHNAZ BCNO 14-11-2000 919414869786 Indian OPEN SEAT

120509816 48452
DAMA 
JAHNAVI

DAMA 
VENKATESWARLU DAMA SRUJANA GNNO 09-03-2002 919704956930 Indian OPEN SEAT

300310993 48453 SOFIYA KHAN YUSUF KHAN PARVEEN KHAN EWNO 23-02-2000 917440734667 Indian OPEN SEAT

390363502 48458
AJAY SINGH 
RAJPUT

MAHESH SINGH 
RAJPUT GIRJA RAJPUT BCNO 12-02-1998 919926458897 Indian OPEN SEAT

200135797 48460
VIVEK KUMAR 
YADAV RAMBABU YADAV ANITA DEVI YADAV BCNO 06-01-1998 918413816132 Indian OPEN SEAT

200149285 48466
SUBHANKAR 
DEY

AMIT RANJAN 
DEY BHAWANA DEY GNNO 07-11-2000 919821913836 Indian OPEN SEAT

440507527 48468
SHREYAS 
SHUKLA

MITHILESH 
KUMAR SHUKLA KIRAN SHUKLA EWNO 04-03-2000 917376615920 Indian OPEN SEAT

280300467 48473
AMRITHA 
MADHU

MADHU 
SASIDHARAN LATHA MADHU BCNO 19-11-2000 919958993490 Indian OPEN SEAT

160103458 48474 JALAZ GARG VINOD KUMAR POONAM GARG EWNO 16-04-2001 917355474000 Indian OPEN SEAT

380203910 48475
PANKAJ 
VERMA

SATISH KUMAR 
GHORELA SUNITA DEVI BCNO 07-05-2000 919571940007 Indian OPEN SEAT

120506072 48476
KONETI 
VASAVI KONETI RAMAIAH KONETI SAVITHRI EWNO 06-05-2000 917702208954 Indian OPEN SEAT
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281004480 48478
KRISHNANJAN
A P S SATHYAN USHA BCNO 24-04-2000 919447400343 Indian OPEN SEAT

420300298 48479
TAJINOTH 
RAMYA SREE

TAJINOTH 
BHIKSHAM

TAJINOTH BABY 
SYAMALA STNO 27-10-2000 919440331176 Indian OPEN SEAT

420400959 48481
ANWESHA 
PANDA

KUMUDA 
RANJAN PANDA PUSPANJALI PANDA GNNO 09-05-2000 919121222285 Indian OPEN SEAT

280703957 48483 ALIYA A LATHEEF ABITHA BCNO 10-12-2000 919847082921 Indian OPEN SEAT

420100071 48490
KOTHOJU 
VAISHNAVI

KOTHOJU 
YASHVANTHKUM
AR KOTHOJU KAVITHA BCNO 03-06-1998 919505327960 Indian OPEN SEAT

410601540 48492

SANMATI 
KARTHIKEAN I 
K

KAMALAKANNAN 
S INDRA DEVI M GNNO 03-10-2001 919655506801 Indian OPEN SEAT

280802906 48495
KRISHNA 
SUNIL KUMAR SUNIL KUMAR C P INDIRA K P GNNO 17-04-1997 918281574711 Indian OPEN SEAT

460803156 48497
DEBDIP 
SARKAR

SIDDHARTHA 
SARKAR RUBI SARKAR GNNO 20-12-2000 919830449818 Indian OPEN SEAT

311700332 48500
MALANI 
SAKSHI SAGAR

SAGAR 
RADHESHAM 
MALANI VEENA SAGAR MALANI GNNO 07-04-2001 919420417442 Indian OPEN SEAT

390500181 48501
AKHIL 
RATHORE

MAHENDRA 
PRATAP SINGH 
RATHORE ANURADHA RATHORE BCNO 11-01-2000 919521149874 Indian OPEN SEAT

410108197 48506 RAVEENA S
V 
SUNDARARAJAN R RADHA GNNO 13-02-2002 919940048124 Indian OPEN SEAT

120513160 48509

YOGA BALA 
ANUSHA 
KOTTAPALLI

VENKATA 
NARASIMHA 
RAJU K KANAKA DURGA K EWNO 11-05-2001 919398772569 Indian OPEN SEAT

150233632 48512
WAHIDA 
IRSHAD IRSHAD AHMAD GAZALA NAAZ BCNO 10-08-1997 917050160063 Indian OPEN SEAT
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200145041 48515
DEEPAK 
KUNDU RAJ KUMAR SURESH DEVI GNNO 17-10-1996 918607133694 Indian OPEN SEAT

440904077 48516 KARAN TYAGI SUNIL TYAGI ARCHANA TYAGI GNNO 27-08-2000 919837111937 Indian OPEN SEAT

440904738 48517
RAHUL 
AGARWAL DINESH AGARWL SANGITA AGARWAL EWNO 28-01-2000 918979135850 Indian OPEN SEAT

311014646 48521

CHAUHAN 
KRITIKA 
RAMKRISHNA RAMKRISHNA PRACHI GNNO 02-09-1999 919920651906 Indian OPEN SEAT

230202669 48522 INDU ANIL SHARMILA DEVI BCNO 21-06-1998 918295828860 Indian OPEN SEAT

440905203 48524
SHAGUN 
SINGH GULSHAN KUMAR BEENA RANI SCNO 16-11-1999 918937091006 Indian OPEN SEAT

120503771 48525

DERANGULA 
MAHANTH 
KUMAR D GOPAL D LAKSHMIDEVI BCNO 05-07-2001 919866593398 Indian OPEN SEAT

311604024 48526
RASAL MANSI 
MAHESH MAHESH SANGITA GNNO 03-04-2001 919423342072 Indian OPEN SEAT

300104933 48536
ABHIPSA 
SHARMA

NAROTTAM 
SHARMA NAMITA SHARMA GNNO 16-01-2000 919425027319 Indian OPEN SEAT

420116243 48537
KAMARTHI 
NAMRUTHA

KAMARTHI 
MALLIKARJUNA 
RAO KAMARTHI ARUNA BCNO 31-03-2001 919492852298 Indian OPEN SEAT

160114743 48538
SRISTI 
KAPOOR

ASHWANI 
KUMAR KAPOOR EKTA KAPOOR BCNO 17-08-2000 918607341717 Indian OPEN SEAT

280604864 48539 SRUTHI B
CHANDRASEKHAR
AN PILLAI G BINDHU C BCNO 06-07-2000 919567445690 Indian OPEN SEAT

450202759 48541
SUMAILA 
PAKER RIYAZUL HASAN NASEEMA BEGUM BCNO 13-09-1999 919639177920 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270511305 48543 MADHURIMA RANDHEER SINGH CHANDRAWATI GNNO 18-08-2001 919731482597 Indian OPEN SEAT
200127836 48544 PREETI DALBIR KAVITA EWNO 21-04-1998 919599613845 Indian OPEN SEAT

410112111 48546 T SANGEETHA
S THAMARAI 
SELVAN T GANDHI MATHI BCNO 26-09-1999 919566228843 Indian OPEN SEAT

440807071 48548
AANSHII 
PARIHAR

MADAN MOHAN 
SINGH MEERA SINGH EWNO 03-08-1999 917080803578 Indian OPEN SEAT

460807397 48549 RITWIK MAITI DIBYENDU MAITI SUMITA MAITI GNNO 13-11-1999 919433111358 Indian OPEN SEAT

440812584 48553
AKANKSHA 
MISHRA

GYANESHWAR 
MISHRA RAMBHA MISHRA GNNO 10-02-2000 918318500894 Indian OPEN SEAT

120403151 48558 SAJJA DIVYA SAJJA VEERAIAH SAJJA KOTESWARI BCNO 23-07-2000 919915736561 Indian OPEN SEAT

390514934 48559 DILSHAD AARA ANWAR HUSAIN MAKSOODAN BEGAM BCNO 13-02-2000 917732863647 Indian OPEN SEAT

300501251 48570 KAPIL SHARMA
SATYANARAYAN 
SHARMA ANITA SHARMA GNNO 18-04-1999 919826269303 Indian OPEN SEAT

160103053 48573
JESSICA 
ARORA

JASVINDER 
SINGH ARORA ARPITA ARORA GNNO 30-09-2000 919412233343 Indian OPEN SEAT

160113318 48574 SAGAR VERMA
RAJKUMAR 
VERMA MEENAKSHI VERMA GNNO 25-12-2000

025598145102
55 Indian OPEN SEAT

420200603 48576
ALUWALA 
VAAGDEVI

ALUWALA 
SATHYANARANJA
NEYA

GUDURI 
ANITHAKUMARI BCNO 09-06-2002 919866973945 Indian OPEN SEAT

360407259 48577 AVIPSA PATRA SIBARAM PATRO SNEHALATA MISHRA GNNO 02-11-2000 918763348580 Indian OPEN SEAT

440403537 48580
NAVEEN 
KUMAR B N YADAV GEETA YADAV BCNO 05-02-1997 919891597378 Indian OPEN SEAT

220800252 48581 ISHAA SHETTY
SHARASHCHANDR
A SHETTY VIDYA S SHETTY GNNO 22-03-2000 919998968566 Indian OPEN SEAT

300304004 48589 PRAFULL KAG GOPAL KAG KAMLA KAG BCNO 26-05-1999 919926045198 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311807343 48591

SAMIRAN 
BHATTACHARY
A

VIJAY 
BHATTACHARYA

SHAMITA 
BHATTACHARYA GNNO 03-12-2001 919867887525 Indian OPEN SEAT

280704460 48593
ANCHANA T 
SHAJI SHAJI LEELAMMA SCNO 25-01-2000 918086621533 Indian OPEN SEAT

460817305 48595

WASIM 
ANOWAR 
SARKAR

KHALILUR 
RAHMAN ANGURA KHATUN GNNO 31-07-1999 919564374156 Indian OPEN SEAT

390505931 48599
MADHU 
KUMARI GIRI JITENDRA GIRI SOBHA DEVI BCNO 11-11-1998 916205042040 Indian OPEN SEAT

311124366 48604

ATHARVA 
NARENDRA 
REWATKAR

NARENDRA 
REWATKAR MANISHA REWATKAR BCNO 19-01-2002 919422812235 Indian OPEN SEAT

120506786 48605
NAMBALLA 
PAVAN SAI

NAMBALLA SRI 
RAMA CHANDRA 
MURTHY NAMBALLA KALPANA BCNO 01-02-2002 919505677388 Indian OPEN SEAT

200108864 48607
HARSHITA 
SINGH SK SINGH BOBBY SINGH GNNO 10-10-2000 917891888950 Indian OPEN SEAT

311521046 48617

DUSANE 
JAYESH 
SHEKHAR SHEKHAR JYOTSNA BCNO 02-03-2000 919168706938 Indian OPEN SEAT

280705161 48618

SWATHY 
UNNIKRISHNA
N P UNNIKRISHNAN JEEJA DEVI GNNO 10-07-2000 919446582239 Indian OPEN SEAT

440601138 48625 RAJ YADAV
SUNIL KUMAR 
YADAV MAYA YADAV GNNO 03-12-2000 919685716000 Indian OPEN SEAT

390358886 48626 RAVINA RANDHIR SINGH SANGEETA BCNO 28-12-1999 919983280497 Indian OPEN SEAT

390331260 48629
ASHUTOSH 
MISHRA

SHIVA KANT 
MISHRA RADHA DEVI EWNO 10-07-1995 919653937611 Indian OPEN SEAT

281203370 48630
SREELAKSHMI 
V BABURAJ V SUJATHA AK GNNO 04-10-2000 918943345189 Indian OPEN SEAT
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200126890 48632
AYUSHI 
SHARMA

RADHA KRISHAN 
SHARMA RUKMANI SHARMA EWNO 17-10-1999 917014556645 Indian OPEN SEAT

280402112 48635
RAJATH S 
NAMBIAR SATHEESAN P V JYOTHI K GNNO 25-03-2001 919446461719 Indian OPEN SEAT

200103640 48636 JYOTI YADAV RASHAL SINGH RAJ BALA BCNO 20-06-2000 919667297903 Indian OPEN SEAT

390300445 48638
PANKAJ 
KUMAR RAJ SINGH MANJU LATA SCNO 09-12-2001 919416704744 Indian OPEN SEAT

120507789 48641

SANDEEP 
KUMAR 
GEDDAM

JAYA RAO 
GEDDAM MARTHA GEDDAM SCNO 30-05-1998 919177552240 Indian OPEN SEAT

280310102 48647
SUZENNA S 
POOTHURAN

SHOMBAY 
POOTHURAN ANI JACOB GNNO 26-05-2000 919349224707 Indian OPEN SEAT

460700307 48649
DODLA 
TEJESWARI

DODLA SRI RAMA 
MURTY D SUSEELA GNNO 09-02-1999 919113870689 Indian OPEN SEAT

390304830 48650
MD ALI 
ASGHAR MD RAFIQUE NAJBUN NISA GNNO 01-02-1995 919166229589 Indian OPEN SEAT

460903326 48652
DITIPRIYA 
MUKHERJEE

GAUTAM 
MUKHERJEE BARNALI MUKHERJEE GNNO 29-11-1999 919832031917 Indian OPEN SEAT

390408867 48654
MOHMMAD 
SAMEER ABDUL FARID FARIDA BCNO 03-02-2000 918385803157 Indian OPEN SEAT

460901275 48659
NEHA 
PERWEEN MD GULAB ALAM MANJURA BEGAM BCNO 07-11-1999 919784448233 Indian OPEN SEAT

160115974 48661
DEVANSH 
GAUR

DEEP CHAND 
GAUR RAMA GAUR SCNO 08-08-2001 919736797737 Indian OPEN SEAT

160104749 48663
ANSHIKA 
WALIA ASHWANI KUMAR SITA RANI GNNO 11-12-2000 919416180536 Indian OPEN SEAT

311403264 48664

MEERA 
LAXMAN 
SURVASE

LAXMAN 
SHAMRAO 
SURVASE

SMITA SHANTARAM 
SAWANT GNNO 25-03-2000 919220898269 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390323736 48665
DEEPAK 
MANSINGHANI

RAJ KUMAR 
MANSINGHANI MEENA MANSINGHANI EWNO 13-10-2000 918696535960 Indian OPEN SEAT

390504398 48671 MEDHA SHREE
RADHEY SHYAM 
BHARTI GEETA GIRI BCNO 03-07-2000 918004801816 Indian OPEN SEAT

310206500 48675
JAJU AKSHAY 
GANESH GANESH JAJU SARIKA JAJU GNNO 13-09-1999 917030058908 Indian OPEN SEAT

280804956 48676 ANJANA A SUSHANANDAN A SHILLY M V BCNO 15-09-2000 919446306819 Indian OPEN SEAT

460801027 48679

NANDINI 
CHANDGOTHI
A

SHYAM 
CHANDGOTHIA

SANGEETA 
CHANDGOTHIA GNNO 07-12-1999 919883067118 Indian OPEN SEAT

280309347 48682

ABHIRAMI 
NUMACHAND
AR

NUMACHANDAR 
R RANI NUMACHANDAR BCNO 17-11-1999 919446511032 Indian OPEN SEAT

390304560 48685 RITIKA GUPTA
ANIL KUMAR 
GUPTA SUNITA GUPTA EWNO 19-10-1999 919414870974 Indian OPEN SEAT

280702769 48691 ADITHYA ANIL C B ANIL DIVYA K S BCNO 03-01-2001 919349855937 Indian OPEN SEAT

390102669 48695
HARDIK 
DASHORA

MAHENDRA 
DASHORA ASHA DASHORA GNNO 12-04-2000 919784696494 Indian OPEN SEAT

441104618 48699
SATYAM 
SRIVASTAVA

SANDEEP 
SRIVASTAVA BHARATI SRIVASTAVA EWNO 31-05-1999 919452419275 Indian OPEN SEAT

200101580 48703
SHIVAM 
KUMAR

ABHAY KUMAR 
RAI NEETA RAI EWNO 05-09-1999 919262707250 Indian OPEN SEAT

200112791 48704 JATIN RIPU DAMAN ASHA RANI GNNO 28-06-2002 919815964046 Indian OPEN SEAT

230100764 48705
SUMAIYA 
ANSARI AQEEL AHMED REHANA EWNO 12-09-1999 919999701777 Indian OPEN SEAT

160112527 48706 ASHIM SATTAR ABDUL SATTAR ZOHARA GNNO 04-02-2001 919417741778 Indian OPEN SEAT
281209549 48707 JIJISHNA K SIVARAMAN K RUGMINI K BCNO 28-10-2000 918139852055 Indian OPEN SEAT
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440504210 48709
ARCHITA 
TRIPATHI RAJESH TRIPATHI SAVITA TRIPATHI EWNO 09-07-2000 918299106154 Indian OPEN SEAT

420107669 48713
PRIYANKA 
GUBBALA

VIJAYA BHASKAR 
GUBBALA

ARUNA KUMARI 
GUBBALA BCNO 05-01-2002 919440430480 Indian OPEN SEAT

281001444 48714 SHANIBA S SAINUDHEEN H SHAJITHA S BCNO 17-06-1999 917736390943 Indian OPEN SEAT

390502596 48715
NIHARIKA 
MAHTO

NEHRU LAL 
MAHTO KAVITA MAHTO BCNO 01-04-1997 919123276736 Indian OPEN SEAT

411300516 48716
MERNITTAA D 
SAHAI DANIES V JOHN MAKKTALIN J BCNO 06-07-2000 919486821781 Indian OPEN SEAT

440802587 48719
ANSHIKA 
SINGH

ASHOK KUMAR 
SINGH AMITA SINGH BCNO 11-05-1999 919450053406 Indian OPEN SEAT

200131699 48720 SRISTI TYAGI SANDEEP TYAGI POONAM TYAGI EWNO 26-03-2000 919971424195 Indian OPEN SEAT

390321386 48722 ANNU SEORAN
MOOL CHAND 
SEORAN SUSHILA BCNO 26-12-2000 916305675843 Indian OPEN SEAT

200123458 48728
MINI 
AGRAWAL

SANJEEV 
AGRAWAL SHEETAL GOYAL GNNO 01-07-1999 918979524323 Indian OPEN SEAT

440903511 48730
BHARAT 
GUNWANT HEMANT KUMAR MANJU GUNWANT GNNO 12-12-2001 918941063807 Indian OPEN SEAT

390501015 48735
ITIKSHA 
SHROTRIYA

ANJEEV 
SHROTRIYA VARTIKA SHROTRIYA GNNO 20-07-1999 919412525027 Indian OPEN SEAT

390500479 48741
PRAKRATI 
DHANGAR

SAHITYA 
PRAKASH 
DHANGAR ARCHANA BCNO 22-06-1999 919680617702 Indian OPEN SEAT

310200701 48743

NIMKAR 
SHREYA 
CHHATRAPATI CHHATRAPATI KALPANA BCNO 03-06-2000 919527760383 Indian OPEN SEAT

311125926 48744

KAKADE 
RUSHIKESH 
DEEPAK DEEPAK MANGALA BCNO 22-10-2000 919075401726 Indian OPEN SEAT
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441111216 48747
SHAMBHAVI 
SINGH

SATISH KUMAR 
SINGH KIRAN SINGH EWNO 18-10-1998 919839485181 Indian OPEN SEAT

390306048 48750
JAY PRAKASH 
SHARMA

MOTI LAL 
SHARMA RAJWANTI DEVI BCNO 07-12-1995 918503986325 Indian OPEN SEAT

200128983 48752
JAYADITYA 
KUMAR BRIJESH KUMAR KUSUM LATA SCNO 01-03-2000 918826792145 Indian OPEN SEAT

390352097 48753 PREM SATYAM
PANKAJ KUMAR 
JHA KUNDAN DEVI EWNO 04-07-1998 918076711951 Indian OPEN SEAT

420102025 48756
TADELA 
SUSRITHA

TADELA 
VENKATARAMAN
A TADELA LAXMI BCNO 08-11-1999 918686198748 Indian OPEN SEAT

311121778 48760

MAROTKAR 
PAYAL 
MURLIDHAR

MAROTKAR 
MURLIDHAR 
PUNDLIK CHITRA BCNO 12-08-1999 917709208041 Indian OPEN SEAT

410904996 48762
SAPNA 
KUWAR M

MAHENDER 
SINGH V VEENA KUWAR GNNO 09-05-2001 919443362266 Indian OPEN SEAT

440404011 48763 BHARTI GUPTA GAURAV GUPTA KANCHAN GUPTA EWNO 02-02-2000 919897694306 Indian OPEN SEAT

160105017 48770
NAVISH 
MOUDGIL

SUSHANT 
SHARMA HIMANI SHARMA GNNO 18-07-2001 919815803487 Indian OPEN SEAT

380201442 48771 NIKHIL YADAV RAMBIR SUSHMA DEVI BCNO 26-11-2000 918171563770 Indian OPEN SEAT

390401968 48772
DURGESH 
RATNU

RAM KRISHNA 
RATNU HEM KANWAR BCNO 27-04-2000 917820851201 Indian OPEN SEAT

281101471 48775 SREDHA R S SHAJIKUMAR K REEJAKUMARI R S EWNO 03-03-2001 919946304358 Indian OPEN SEAT
160115372 48777 ANSHU RAMNIWAS MUKESH BCNO 07-12-2000 919306053325 Indian OPEN SEAT

390511890 48781 LAKHI KUMARI AJAY KUMAR BEENA DEVI BCNO 15-04-1999 919123416411 Indian OPEN SEAT

390347462 48784
NEERAJ 
KUMAR

RAMKARAN 
BHARIA SHARDA DEVI BCNO 24-04-1999 919929514420 Indian OPEN SEAT

280806481 48787 MILNA E NAJEEB E SOUDHABI P P BCNO 26-08-1998 918714492370 Indian OPEN SEAT
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170300387 48795
ARYAMAN 
GHOSH

TILAK KUMAR 
GHOSH ANINDITA GHOSH GNNO 16-12-1998 919752630285 Indian OPEN SEAT

460902128 48796
SAYANDEEP 
DEY BENU KANTA DEY RUMA DEY BCNO 22-10-2000 919832013354 Indian OPEN SEAT

150232302 48797
APARNA 
SAGAR

INDU BHUSHAN 
SINGH ASHA SINGH GNNO 20-12-2000 919631292376 Indian OPEN SEAT

390368290 48799

MAHENDRA 
KUMAR 
YADAV BABU LAL YADAV RAM KALI BCNO 25-08-1993 919519489722 Indian OPEN SEAT

390340304 48800
AARYAMAN 
PUROHIT

SITA RAM 
SHARMA GEETA SHARMA GNNO 20-07-1997

660998295166
09 Indian OPEN SEAT

280808663 48801
SANA 
PARVEEN ABDULLA K P SAFIYA K P BCNO 23-03-2000 919745234896 Indian OPEN SEAT

200138816 48803
TAZMEEN 
FATIMA ZUBAIR AHMAD IRAM SAMREEN GNNO 15-05-2001 919654085598 Indian OPEN SEAT

380200321 48808
LAKHVEER 
SINGH MAKHAN SINGH JASPAL KAUR SCNO 28-09-1998 919996149932 Indian OPEN SEAT

440813142 48810

SANA 
NOORAIN 
FATIMA SALEEM SARWAR FATIMA ZEHRA GNNO 25-09-1999 919897652033 Indian OPEN SEAT

300405276 48813 MOHIT TIWARI
RAM BAHOR 
TIWARI PUSHPA TIWARI GNNO 04-11-2001 918349325326 Indian OPEN SEAT

120504256 48814

KAJULURI 
NAVYA NAGA 
SUBHASHINI

KAJULURI VEERA 
VENKATA 
SATYANARAYANA

KAJULURI 
PADMAVATHI BCNO 23-12-2000 916304542409 Indian OPEN SEAT

440816390 48816
MOHD ANAS 
AHMED MOHD ISMAIL RAHIMA ISMAIL BCNO 30-03-1999 918853417560 Indian OPEN SEAT

200103749 48820 MALIKA SONI ANIL SONI MANISHA BCNO 29-08-2000 919896163775 Indian OPEN SEAT

390502123 48821 EVA MALLICK
CHANDRAMANI 
MALLICK ANITA MALLICK SCNO 12-06-2000 919438624955 Indian OPEN SEAT
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310913766 48824

JAGTAP 
PRIYANKA 
DILIP DILIP SNEHAL BCNO 15-03-2000 917719098719 Indian OPEN SEAT

390501848 48827 VARSHA RAJ KUMAR SEEMA DEVI BCNO 05-02-2001 919654062489 Indian OPEN SEAT

280401002 48832 SAHLA K P ABDUL KALAM P P SAMEERA K P BCNO 15-11-1999 919895985976 Indian OPEN SEAT

300104662 48836
DIVYANSH 
MALVIYA BALI MALVIYA ANU MALVIYA SCNO 28-08-2000 919630734818 Indian OPEN SEAT

390308537 48837

SANDEEP 
KUMAR 
PANDIT SURESH PANDIT GAURA DEVI BCNO 10-05-2001 917909097732 Indian OPEN SEAT

311123808 48839
GHODKHANDE 
 SHRAWANI VILAS PRASHANSHA BCNO 24-07-2001 919766137339 Indian OPEN SEAT

311502306 48841

SRIKANTA 
KUMAR 
BEHERA

BIPRA CHARAN 
BEHERA SABITA RANI BEHERA SCNO 28-02-2001 918114986995 Indian OPEN SEAT

390340839 48844
DEEKSHA 
KHANDELWAL KRISHAN KANT SAVITA KHANDELWAL GNNO 18-02-1999 918696210337 Indian OPEN SEAT

420110029 48846
KANURI SAI 
DEEPTHI

KANURI 
BHASKARA RAO KANURI SUJATA EWNO 11-06-2000 918106166236 Indian OPEN SEAT

460812600 48850 RITAM DAS
UTTAM KUMAR 
DAS MANDIRA DAS GNNO 15-09-2000 919836058757 Indian OPEN SEAT

160115337 48855
ANGAD 
KATARIA SANJEEV KUMAR PARVEEN BALA GNNO 25-01-2001 919814842743 Indian OPEN SEAT

320100536 48857

MONIKA 
SAMJETSABA
M

SANA 
SAMJETSABAM

DHANAMANJURI 
MAISNAM BCNO 01-04-2001 919612352309 Indian OPEN SEAT

440804663 48858
ANUPRIYA 
PANDEY

AVINASH 
CHANDRA 
PANDEY JANKI PANDEY EWNO 23-10-1998 919336621972 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280801480 48868
CATHERINE 
LINDA V

VIJAYAKUMAR 
LAMBERT

JASMINE LINDA 
PAVITHRAN BCNO 07-06-2000 919895033038 Indian OPEN SEAT

160101237 48870 NIKETAN SAINI CHANDER PAL REKHA BCNO 17-07-2002 918870802337 Indian OPEN SEAT

420121532 48872
ERRI TITO 
SOPHIYA ERRI VEERAIAH KUNTAM HEMA LATHA SCNO 13-06-2001 919866546676 Indian OPEN SEAT

390100290 48874
NIMISH 
DEVNANI A R DEVNANI SHEETAL DEVNANI GNNO 08-05-2001 919414415516 Indian OPEN SEAT

390307205 48877
SOUVIK 
KUMAR MAJI

NABA KUMAR 
MAJI SIMA MAJI EWNO 08-05-2001 917549049980 Indian OPEN SEAT

460810156 48880 SAYEE ISLAM
SAIKH SAHIDUL 
ISLAM MANJU ARA KHATUN GNNO 17-12-1999 917044911060 Indian OPEN SEAT

460403735 48881 JEESHU PAL BHABATARAN PAL MITA PAL GHOSH GNNO 12-07-2000 919475668250 Indian OPEN SEAT

200118272 48884
MOHAMMAD 
AAMIR RAZA ABDUL MANNAN GHOUSIA TAJALLI GNNO 05-07-2000 919358174979 Indian OPEN SEAT

390320508 48887
SOHAM 
CHATTERJEE

SEKHAR 
CHATTERJEE SUPRIYA CHATTERJEE GNNO 05-12-1999 919474416368 Indian OPEN SEAT

310205522 48890

INGLE 
PRASAD 
DILIPRAO DILIPRAO RAJANI BCNO 01-10-2001 919890538688 Indian OPEN SEAT

210101646 48891
M P SHREESH 
BHAT PRASANNA C S JAYASREE GNNO 07-01-2001 919890012735 Indian OPEN SEAT

250280929 48893

MOHAMMAD 
WILLAYAT 
ULLAH SHUBLY

MOHAMMAD 
SHAMIM IQBAL 
BHAT FAHMEEDA AKHTER GNNO 15-08-2001 918803023617 Indian OPEN SEAT

220703143 48894

KOTHIA 
UMANGKUMA
R RAMNIKLAL JAYSHREEBEN GNNO 03-11-2001 919033776684 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270220407 48897
CHANDRASHE
KHAR K M

VEERENDRA 
KUMAR K M SHUBHAMANGALA M GNNO 17-02-2002 918147495101 Indian OPEN SEAT

310408316 48898
DEVANG 
KULKARNI ANANT KULKARNI SANDHYA KULKARNI GNNO 01-09-2001 919130024705 Indian OPEN SEAT

310808844 48899

RANMALE 
YUGANDHAR 
NISHIKANT NISHIKANT PRAMEELA EWNO 16-07-2001 919372959191 Indian OPEN SEAT

390337041 48900

GAURI 
SHANKAR 
SHARMA

VIJENDRA 
KUMAR SHARMA TEENA SHARMA EWNO 15-07-2000 917790909971 Indian OPEN SEAT

380201523 48903
KRITIKA 
BANSAL RAKESH BANSAL SEEMA BANSAL EWNO 13-09-2001 919988096592 Indian OPEN SEAT

270701818 48904
PRANEETH 
RAM P

KRISHNA 
PRAKASH P SUPRABHA K PRAKASH GNNO 22-03-2001 919901369545 Indian OPEN SEAT

200100928 48905
DHENENJAY 
YADAV

HARI KISHAN 
YADAV ARTI YADAV BCNO 23-10-2001 917409735565 Indian OPEN SEAT

270303898 48906 SAHANA U UMESHA V PUSHPA BCNO 02-09-2001 919880136662 Indian OPEN SEAT

120507112 48913 JALADI CHELSI JALADI DHANESH JALADI SUKANYA SCNO 13-10-2001 919160298535 Indian OPEN SEAT

420127698 48917
BHAVANA 
KOKA VIKRAM KOKA SREEDEVI KOKA GNNO 07-06-2001 919000426441 Indian OPEN SEAT

440807360 48922
UMAMAH 
SIDDIQUI

PARVEZ AKHTAR 
SIDDIQUI MOMINA BARI GNNO 15-11-2000 919415913935 Indian OPEN SEAT

360409508 48923

SOUMYA 
RANJAN 
PATRA

LAMBODAR 
PATRA BANITA PATRA EWNO 01-06-1997 919437977710 Indian OPEN SEAT

120500886 48925

BEERAKA 
JAHNAVI 
SUPRITHA

BEERAKA L V N 
ANAND BABU

BEERAKA 
ATCHAMAMBA BCNO 20-02-2001

978483338397
84 Indian OPEN SEAT

390311931 48930
SALONI 
GURJAR BABU LAL GURJAR KAILASHI DEVI BCNO 07-05-1999 917691834878 Indian OPEN SEAT

Page 1686 of 7016



LIST FOR EIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR STRAY VACANCY UG 2019 (OPEN SEAT)
Rollno Rank Name FatherName MotherName CandCat Dob mobileNo Nationality AppliedCounselling

140208267 48934

SOUMYA 
SUBHRA 
BHATTACHARY
A

SANJOY 
BHATTACHARYA

SARMISTHA 
BHATTACHARYA GNNO 27-01-2001 919435407571 Indian OPEN SEAT

280803221 48945
SABITH 
RAHMAN

ABDULSATHAR A 
A SHAMEEMA SATHAR BCNO 15-06-2001

091808986571
6 Indian OPEN SEAT

270223200 48947
SHASHWATI 
SINGH SUNIL KUMAR KUMARI RENU GNNO 20-09-2000 919427978023 Indian OPEN SEAT

270702153 48948 SHIVARAMA B SHYAMA PRASAD VANI S PRASAD EWNO 13-05-2001 918762520363 Indian OPEN SEAT

120514449 48955

KARRI SAI 
SHABU 
ROSHINI

K VENKATA 
RAMANA K V L BRAMARAMBICA BCNO 23-11-2000 919014344563 Indian OPEN SEAT

120509644 48956
BOJANAPU 
JAHNAVI

BOJANAPU 
SREENIVASULU KARAMSI USHARANI BCNO 20-02-2001 919441491687 Indian OPEN SEAT

120500923 48960
ERRAMURI 
SWETHA

ERRAMURI 
SREENIVASA RAO

ERRAMURI 
PADMAVATHI BCNO 16-12-2000 919573737643 Indian OPEN SEAT

311509206 48962 JESSICA RAJESH APARNA GNNO 13-01-2001 919673131234 Indian OPEN SEAT

420129478 48963
BANOTH 
GANESH

BANOTH 
VENKATRAM BANOTH GANGA STNO 05-10-1999 919000417135 Indian OPEN SEAT

310908010 48967

SHINGNE 
AKSHAY 
RAMESHWAR RAMESHWAR GODAWARI BCNO 18-05-1999 919112032242 Indian OPEN SEAT

230201034 48968 KIRTI
PARAMHANS 
MALIK MUKESH GNNO 18-05-1999 919468446967 Indian OPEN SEAT

200137407 48973
SANJANA 
BISHT

TRIBHUWAN 
BISHT POONAM BISHT GNNO 07-11-2000 919355140707 Indian OPEN SEAT

120511316 48979

KAYALA 
VENKATA SAI 
KUMAR

KAYALA CHINNA 
RAO KAYALA LAKSHMI BCNO 24-01-2000 919494771840 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311104437 48980

HULKE 
AISHWARYA 
CHANDRAKAN
T CHANDRAKANT GITA BCNO 20-05-2000 917666499719 Indian OPEN SEAT

280608555 48981
KARTHIKA 
NAIR

K R 
RADHAKRISHNAN 
NAIR ANITHAKUMARI S GNNO 24-12-1999 919446112886 Indian OPEN SEAT

280912200 48982 SHAHNAS P K ABBAS P K JAMEELA P K BCNO 05-07-1998 919995433480 Indian OPEN SEAT
230200780 48983 SHIVANI SUNDER SINGH SUNITA BCNO 31-03-2000 917289835310 Indian OPEN SEAT

200119271 48984 JIYA BHUSHAN LAL SUNITA RANI GNNO 09-11-2000
663293060003
85 Indian OPEN SEAT

300303112 48992
POOJA 
PATHAK

KAILASH 
NARAYAN MANORAMA EWNO 30-06-1999 917722825574 Indian OPEN SEAT

150251166 48995 ADITYA RAJ MANOJ KUMAR KUMARI REKHA BCNO 30-08-2002 919155468799 Indian OPEN SEAT

420124359 49000
SRIYA 
SATVIKA LELLA

LELLA RAMJI RAO 
PANTULU L SUNITA RAO SCNO 09-09-2001 919561179493 Indian OPEN SEAT

280701243 49002
NIMRA HIBA 
NOUSHAD

NOUSHAD 
THUNDIYIL 
PADEWE CHERIYIL SAJNA NOUSHAD BCNO 11-03-2000 918606299988 Indian OPEN SEAT

230207808 49003
URMILA 
YADAV RAKESH SINGH UMESH DEVI BCNO 23-01-2002 918607010489 Indian OPEN SEAT

390317131 49005
MANAN 
SHARMA MANOJ SHARMA CHANCHAL SHARMA GNNO 12-10-2000 919269972300 Indian OPEN SEAT

441000100 49007
ANUBHAV 
SHARMA NAVIN SHARMA BRIJLATA SHARMA GNNO 11-08-2000 919720372288 Indian OPEN SEAT

311207334 49009
HOMKAR 
NISHAD

HOMKAR 
PRAMOD HOMKAR LAXMI BCNO 16-12-2000 919063687979 Indian OPEN SEAT

281207461 49010

NEHA 
MEHAROOB 
HYDROSE

KATTILAN 
HYDROSE 
MEHAROOB HASEENA MEHAROOB BCNO 04-08-2000 919995178757 Indian OPEN SEAT
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200130917 49012 MARIYA MOHD NAJEEB RIZWANA BCNO 30-03-1999 919517362739 Indian OPEN SEAT

280910807 49013
SAFIN FELIX 
REGINOLD SUNIL KARAT SHABNA SHERIN K BCNO 28-11-2000 919744700612 Indian OPEN SEAT

200138284 49014
KRITIKA 
SHEKHAWAT

MEGH SINGH 
SHEKHAWAT URMILA SHEKHAWAT EWNO 16-12-1997 919521538120 Indian OPEN SEAT

280706421 49019
VAISAKH P 
BABU P M BABUMON SUMA K B BCNO 29-01-2000 919048091819 Indian OPEN SEAT

450202925 49021
BHAVNEET 
SHARMA

PRITHVIRAJ 
SHARMA NIRDOSH SHARMA GNNO 03-12-1997 918006970322 Indian OPEN SEAT

300400392 49024
ANJALI 
KANDHWAY ANURAG KUMAR SWETA DEVI BCNO 18-04-1999 918210737921 Indian OPEN SEAT

281200263 49025
MARIA LESLIE 
KANNATH

LESLIE JOHN 
KANNATH LISHA LESLIE GNNO 08-05-2000 919940338503 Indian OPEN SEAT

260308235 49026
SHIBARGHAA 
SUTRADHAR

KRISHNENDU 
SUTRADHAR LINA SUTRADHAR GNNO 04-08-1998 917547879120 Indian OPEN SEAT

420113770 49029
ELAGANDULA 
SIRI SREE E RAMULU E HYMAVATHI BCNO 01-02-2002 919849596272 Indian OPEN SEAT

200154453 49030 SAMEER LOKRAM SUDESH GNNO 28-04-2000 918607742778 Indian OPEN SEAT

280906968 49031 NAJIYA ALAVI ALAVI KHADEEJA P BCNO 20-07-1999 919846002232 Indian OPEN SEAT

420201743 49034
MANDA 
SHIVANI MANDA SRINIVAS MANDA JYOTHI BCNO 11-12-2000 917013766231 Indian OPEN SEAT

150209138 49035
NAMAN 
KUMAR BIJAY PRATAP ARTI SHARMA GNNO 18-07-2000 919199265740 Indian OPEN SEAT

120602857 49036
CHITIKILA 
JAYA LAKSHMI

CHITIKILA 
SURYANARAYANA

CHITIKILA RAMA 
LAKSHMI BCNO 22-07-2001 919701662185 Indian OPEN SEAT

120400491 49037
B K BHANU 
TEJA

B K SREEDHAR 
KUMAR D CHITTEMMA GNNO 29-02-2000 919849543801 Indian OPEN SEAT
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150215641 49039
PRATYAKSHA 
PRIYAVADINI

ASHWINI KUMAR 
JHA SUDHA RANI JHA GNNO 18-10-1997 919431848023 Indian OPEN SEAT

120103080 49041
ACHYUTUNI 
SRI CHINMAYI

ACHYUTUNI 
SRINIVASA 
MURTHY

ACHYUTUNI RADHA 
MADHAVI GNNO 17-03-2002 919440764571 Indian OPEN SEAT

150210911 49042 ANANYA MANOJ KUMAR ANITA KUMARI GNNO 08-05-2000 919955013424 Indian OPEN SEAT

390314287 49043
DILIP KUMAR 
CHAURASIYA PHOOL KUMAR INDRAWATI DEVI BCNO 20-08-1999 919792808340 Indian OPEN SEAT

390326620 49045
KSHITTIZ 
CHANDRA

RAMESH 
CHANDRA ASHA GUPTA BCNO 22-01-1998 917054072305 Indian OPEN SEAT

440601044 49047
MURARI 
KUSUMYA

JAGDISH 
KUSUMYA LAXMI KUSUMYA GNNO 15-05-2001 919660687050 Indian OPEN SEAT

120504411 49048

NALAM 
SURYA 
GEETHANJALI

NALAM SITA 
RAMA RAO

NALAM RAMA 
LAKSHMI EWNO 11-08-2000 919032708903 Indian OPEN SEAT

311203302 49050

CHANDRAWA
NSHI NAYAN 
PRAKASH PRAKASH PUSHPA BCNO 09-08-2001 918275036565 Indian OPEN SEAT

281201119 49052 ANAGHA K A ACHUTHAN K P ANITHA BCNO 08-04-2000 918943864333 Indian OPEN SEAT

390315244 49053
SHIVAM 
KUMAR BINAY KUMAR KRISHNA GUPTA BCNO 13-09-1998 919122591208 Indian OPEN SEAT

440303840 49054 VIPIN KUMAR RAKESH KUMAR NEHA KASHYAP BCNO 30-03-1999 918194027769 Indian OPEN SEAT

311214978 49055

DESHMUKH 
NIKITA 
DILIPRAO DILIPRAO UJWALA GNNO 03-05-1999 918830802793 Indian OPEN SEAT

390325599 49056 VISHAL YADAV RAMKESH YADAV PRATIBHA YADAV BCNO 05-05-1998 917376601349 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420120683 49057
GURRAM SAI 
PRIYA

GURRAM 
RAVINDAR REDDY GURRAM SWAROOPA EWNO 17-07-1999 919912971376 Indian OPEN SEAT

320100840 49060 MD ARIF KHAN MD GAYAJUDDIN THAMAMCHA BCNO 14-03-1997 919366288622 Indian OPEN SEAT
390325146 49062 PRIYA GARG RAJESH GARG SEEMA GARG EWNO 04-10-2000 919928512678 Indian OPEN SEAT

260301731 49063
ANAMIKA 
KUMARI SAMEER KUMAR NIRJA KUMARI BCNO 18-01-2000 918084387876 Indian OPEN SEAT

410107363 49068 S HARIHARAN
K S SENTHIL 
KUMAR S HEMAMALATHI BCNO 25-02-2002 919444209800 Indian OPEN SEAT

220800517 49069

JADHAV 
JAYESH 
MANOHAR MANOHAR SUNANDA BCNO 10-04-1999 917984166075 Indian OPEN SEAT

420124501 49070

KADICHARLA 
VADLA 
YASHASWINI

KADICHARLA 
VADLA 
SUDHAKAR

KADICHARLA VADLA 
UMADEVI BCNO 08-08-2000 919440627761 Indian OPEN SEAT

420400482 49071
YAMPALLA 
SATHWIKA

YAMPALLA 
ANAND REDDY P SARITHA EWNO 03-02-2001 918712898109 Indian OPEN SEAT

440208064 49076
HIMANSHU 
SINGH PRABHAT SINGH SAROJ SINGH BCNO 18-07-1999 917597550348 Indian OPEN SEAT

230204591 49080
ATUL SINGH 
CHOUHAN

DHARAM PAL 
SINGH GEETA CHOUHAN EWNO 05-10-2000 917027526316 Indian OPEN SEAT

390345339 49081

NAVAL 
KISHOR 
MEENA

RAMESHWAR 
PRASHAD MEENA RAMPATI STNO 13-07-1998 916350222924 Indian OPEN SEAT

280709318 49085
NAJMI 
NOUSHAD NOUSHAD T A RENILA NOUSHAD BCNO 12-09-1999 919895237511 Indian OPEN SEAT

440205781 49086
KM RADHA 
PAL ASHOK PAL MANORMA PAL BCNO 05-09-1998 918934093616 Indian OPEN SEAT

410103732 49090
NANDA 
GOPAL P PARASURAMAN N SHENBAGAVALLI P BCNO 30-10-2000 919445288861 Indian OPEN SEAT

311310382 49093 SHIVAM LAXMAN VANDANA BCNO 06-09-1999 918208065855 Indian OPEN SEAT
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300101971 49101
SOUMYA 
SHARMA NANDIT SHARMA ANJU SHARMA GNNO 31-10-1999 919752415234 Indian OPEN SEAT

281001374 49105
FATHIMATHU 
RINSHANA T K ABDUL RAZAK T K SULIAIKHA BCNO 01-11-1999 919847204246 Indian OPEN SEAT

150228349 49108
ANKITA 
MUDGAL SANJAY KUMAR ANITA PANDEY GNNO 26-02-2000 919430531692 Indian OPEN SEAT

160101937 49115
NEETU 
RAMOLA

RAKESH CHAND 
RAMOLA ANITA RAMOLA BCNO 03-04-1999 917652911450 Indian OPEN SEAT

200118212 49116 JATIN KUMAR RAJESH KUMAR GITA DEVI BCNO 10-07-2000 918700440233 Indian OPEN SEAT

120606322 49117
SUNKARI SAI 
SRIVIVAS

SUNKARI 
ADINARAYANA

SUNKARI BHASKARA 
LAKSHMI BCNO 24-11-2001 918121368478 Indian OPEN SEAT

390505162 49119
PRERNA 
KUMARI RAJEEV KUMAR LALITA KUMARI BCNO 09-11-2000 919431863218 Indian OPEN SEAT

410801046 49120 THAGUR S V VENKATESAN P SUJATHA T K BCNO 22-11-2000 919865472726 Indian OPEN SEAT

120505581 49122
NARALA 
MOUNICA

N MALLESWARA 
REDDY N RAMA DEVI EWNO 19-06-1999 919440360495 Indian OPEN SEAT

311018841 49123 ADITI SHUKLA ASHOK SHUKLA SUNITA SHUKLA GNNO 21-07-2001 919820227766 Indian OPEN SEAT

440816689 49124 JAYA QAMAR
MOHD QAMAR 
ALAM WAJIDA TABASSUM BCNO 15-12-1997 919919760339 Indian OPEN SEAT

220101206 49129
SHREYANSH 
THAKOR

MITESHSINH 
THAKOR SANGITA THAKOR GNNO 06-08-2001 918140057896 Indian OPEN SEAT

300203504 49137 JYOTSANA JAT
SANJEEV KUMAR 
JAT MALTI JAT BCNO 28-07-1999 917828727850 Indian OPEN SEAT

390502439 49140
ARADHYA 
SWARNKAR

RAJKUMAR 
SWARNKAR LAKSHMI SWARNKAR BCNO 21-08-2001 918058968244 Indian OPEN SEAT

281207149 49141 ALMA JOB C JOB C K JOMY JOB GNNO 05-11-2000 919544938714 Indian OPEN SEAT
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300102637 49142
CHANCHAL 
RAJ CHOUKSEY

JASWANT SINGH 
CHOUKSEY LAXMI CHOUKSEY BCNO 17-11-1999 919406549828 Indian OPEN SEAT

460700382 49144 SAGARIKA DAS PRADIP DAS PIYALI DAS GNNO 03-02-2000 916295398503 Indian OPEN SEAT

220700307 49148
SAUMYA 
SINGH HARI SINGH TEEJA DEVI BCNO 06-02-2001 917726864399 Indian OPEN SEAT

120511437 49150
JILLEPALLI 
VAMSI

JILLEPALLI 
KOTESWARA RAO

JILLEPALLI 
VENKATRAVAMMA SCNO 13-04-2000 919908220914 Indian OPEN SEAT

310412201 49153

RUSHIKESH 
BHAUSAHEB 
MAGAR BHAUSAHEB RAJASHRI GNNO 20-11-1998 919604046011 Indian OPEN SEAT

460806046 49159 RUSHMI RAY MALAY RAY BANASREE RAY SCNO 27-08-2001 919830226933 Indian OPEN SEAT

440209049 49165
ANUPAM 
SINGH

RAM CHANDRA 
SINGH REKHA KUMARI BCNO 05-07-1994 919450035499 Indian OPEN SEAT

120501418 49167

KONDURU 
NITEESH 
KUMAR RAJU

KONDURU 
SUDHAKAR RAJU KONDURU SUDHARANI EWNO 12-05-1999 919441987991 Indian OPEN SEAT

120506512 49168
ROMPICHERLA 
 LAHARI R P B ACHARYULU PRP SANTHA KUMARI GNNO 24-07-2000 917382617372 Indian OPEN SEAT

120606007 49169
ADAPA 
NIHARIKA

ADAPA 
VENKANNA DORA ADAPA KRISHNAVENI BCNO 20-07-2000 918309255498 Indian OPEN SEAT

390318187 49172
AARSI 
KULSHRESTHA

RANU 
KULSHRESTHA REENA KULSHRESTHA GNNO 25-07-2002 919521360658 Indian OPEN SEAT

200129991 49173 KOMAL GARG PAWAN GARG GEETA GARG GNNO 20-10-2000 918810289430 Indian OPEN SEAT

120504797 49175 P SHINY P RAJU
M B JYOSTHNA 
SANTHI SREE GNNO 05-08-1999 919963542546 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420132619 49176 ADITI KAKKAD ANIL KAKKAD BELA GNNO 29-08-2000 917097221841 Indian OPEN SEAT

270214029 49177
GANGOTHRI 
M PILLAI

MANOJ KRISHNA 
A PILLAI RESHMI PILLAI GNNO 25-03-2000 919873909724 Indian OPEN SEAT

390348519 49178
YAKSHAT 
MANGAL

VIJAY KUMAR 
MANGAL PRITI RANI AGARWAL GNNO 06-03-2002 917425953545 Indian OPEN SEAT

200133479 49179 KOMAL SINGH VINEET SINGH RASHMANI SINGH GNNO 23-08-1998 919650102606 Indian OPEN SEAT

460810783 49180

PRIOSMITA 
ROY 
CHOWDHURY

SANKAR ROY 
CHOWDHURY

RUMA ROY 
CHOWDHURY EWNO 11-06-1999 919748962439 Indian OPEN SEAT

460806695 49182 SAKSHI SINGH MUKESH SINGH UMA SINGH EWNO 20-07-2000 918497976778 Indian OPEN SEAT

410605482 49187
MANOJ 
KUMAR R RAJENDRAN P SANTHI A BCNO 19-07-2000 919514182240 Indian OPEN SEAT

120510731 49191

KRISHNA 
CHAITANYA 
POLARAPU

BABU NAIDU 
POLARAPU SAILAJA POLARAPU GNNO 15-05-2002 917032422483 Indian OPEN SEAT

270242360 49192 MONIKA R

LATE 
RAMANJANEYA K 
V NAGAVENI BCNO 09-09-2000 919663019984 Indian OPEN SEAT

420400209 49195
PAPAIAHGARI 
ALIKYA

P 
MADHUSUDHAN 
REDDY P SUDHA RANI EWNO 22-06-2000 919440770230 Indian OPEN SEAT

120604884 49196

NALLA 
GOWTHAM 
KUMAR

NALLA 
GOWRINAIDU NALLA RAJESWARI BCNO 25-05-2000 919989986818 Indian OPEN SEAT

311807065 49197 NISHANT SUDHIR NILIMA BCNO 21-04-2000 919423208728 Indian OPEN SEAT
281113621 49202 ANANTHU SS SREEKUMAR K SHEEJA CG GNNO 07-03-2001 919074172639 Indian OPEN SEAT

360407734 49203
SIDDHARTH 
KAR KALIPADA KAR ARATI KAR GNNO 18-03-2002 919861433509 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311114587 49205 ADITI JHODE KAMLESH JHODE ANITA JHODE GNNO 05-09-1999 917974958343 Indian OPEN SEAT

390348827 49208
SHUBHAM 
GOYAL

DEVKI NANDAN 
GOYAL SAROJ GOYAL GNNO 11-06-1999 919079896533 Indian OPEN SEAT

300106766 49210
VARUN 
RAGHUVANSHI

DEVI SINGH 
RAGHUVANSHI

ARCHANA 
RAGHUWANSHI GNNO 10-09-1998 919752165006 Indian OPEN SEAT

120600991 49213

PADMANABH
UNI 
SHANMUKHA 
SHYAMAL RAO

PADMANABHUNI 
VENKATESWARA 
NARAYANA RAO

PADMANABHUNI 
GOWRI ALIVELU 
MANGATAYARU EWNO 03-03-2000 919493231882 Indian OPEN SEAT

120502230 49216

NAKKA 
GEETHA 
SUREKHA

NAKKA 
DURGAPRASAD NAKKA GOWRI BCNO 08-07-2001 919618374094 Indian OPEN SEAT

360405158 49218
AYUSHMAN 
NAYAK DIBAKAR NAYAK SUSANTI NAYAK GNNO 17-12-1999 917749902579 Indian OPEN SEAT

280305280 49219

AMAL 
KRISHNA 
PULIMUTTATH 
 UNNI

PULIMUTTATH 
SATHYAVRATHAN 
UNNI

BINU PLATHAZHATH 
VISWAMBARAN BCNO 17-01-2000 919895698823 Indian OPEN SEAT

281110133 49220 KARTHIKA S V SIVAKUMAR R JAYASREE GNNO 29-05-2000
554994961955
49 Indian OPEN SEAT

440904816 49222
SHIVAM 
CHAUHAN AJAYVEER SINGH SANJEEV DEVI EWNO 01-10-1998 919568915045 Indian OPEN SEAT

310702308 49224
PATIL JEEVAN 
DILEEP DILEEP SANGITA BCNO 13-05-2001 917709972978 Indian OPEN SEAT

280802244 49226 ARYA M
ARAVINDAKSHAN 
M ANITHA P EWNO 08-11-1999 919388938939 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390502990 49228 KRITIKA SINGH
ANIL KUMAR 
SINGH NUTAN SINGH GNNO 17-09-1999 919450179214 Indian OPEN SEAT

200111850 49235
SIMRAN 
MALHOTRA

RAJESH 
MALHOTRA SUCHETA MALHOTRA GNNO 22-08-2000 919868825870 Indian OPEN SEAT

390306550 49236 KIRTI JAIN SUBHASH JAIN UMA JAIN EWNO 29-10-1999 917688853999 Indian OPEN SEAT

310407063 49241

RAUT 
VAIBHAV 
BALASAHEB BALASAHEB MAYA BCNO 23-05-2000 919421659509 Indian OPEN SEAT

281003261 49242
HASHREEN 
HAMSA

NADICHALA SYED 
ROWTHER 
HAMSA ILMUNNEESA HAMSA BCNO 26-12-1999 917909108502 Indian OPEN SEAT

311501678 49249

AYUSHI 
GUMANMAL 
JAIN GUMAN MAL JAIN ANJANA JAIN GNNO 25-03-2001 919011024967 Indian OPEN SEAT

281114382 49253
MIDHUNA R 
MANI K MANIKANTAN D REMAMBIKA BCNO 28-02-2001 918301994970 Indian OPEN SEAT

120500987 49261
KOTNI LEENA 
SRI KOTNI RAVI BABU KOTNI RAMANAMMA BCNO 10-03-2000 919494490944 Indian OPEN SEAT

460807335 49262 FARAZ AHMED SHAHZAD AHMED MAHJABEEN NAAZ GNNO 09-09-1997 919874178786 Indian OPEN SEAT

390355756 49263
SHUBHAM 
SHARMA KAMLESH KUMAR MALLIKA SHARMA EWNO 28-10-2000 919772168808 Indian OPEN SEAT

460902509 49268 ANUSHKA DAS SANJAY DAS ARPITA DAS BCNO 27-11-2000
976089021997
60 Indian OPEN SEAT

420135220 49272
GOWLIKAR 
BHUVANA

GOWLIKAR 
ASHOK KUMAR GOWLIKAR ARUNA BCNO 21-08-1999 919440141717 Indian OPEN SEAT

311204810 49273

GOVIND 
BHAGWAN 
DUKARE BHAGWAN SARASWATI EWNO 03-05-1999 919834153565 Indian OPEN SEAT

280911459 49274
NISMIYA 
SHIRIN P A ALIKUTTY HAFSATH BCNO 29-06-2000 919656076449 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120509782 49278
KOLA MADHU 
CHANDANA

KOLA 
NAGESWARA RAO

KOKKILIGADDA 
VENKATESWARAMMA BCNO 26-03-2002 919010470735 Indian OPEN SEAT

280711175 49285
GOURY RETNA 
R REGHUNATH T ANI T K BCNO 01-04-2001 919497345543 Indian OPEN SEAT

441003129 49286
AMRITANSHU 
SINGHAL

ARVIND KUMAR 
SINGHAL RACHANA SINGHAL GNNO 11-01-1997 919810828224 Indian OPEN SEAT

390335938 49289
PAWAN 
KUMAR SAINI

SURESH CHAND 
SAINI RAJBALA SAINI BCNO 03-06-1998 919772747153 Indian OPEN SEAT

160108068 49292 ABU SUFFIYAN
MUHAMMAD 
KHALID SHEHNAZ BCNO 06-10-1998 919877548225 Indian OPEN SEAT

450102336 49293
NEHA 
NAUTIYAL

SHIV PRASAD 
NAUTIYAL SUNITA NAUTIYAL GNNO 09-05-2001 917500916513 Indian OPEN SEAT

200137986 49294
ABHIJEET 
KUMAR SUMAN KUMAR ANJU DEVI BCNO 21-04-2001 918802568195 Indian OPEN SEAT

390511461 49297 NEETU YADAV SITARAM YADAV SAVITA YADAV BCNO 31-10-2000 919813270989 Indian OPEN SEAT

390309783 49300 CHETAN GARG
SURESH KUMAR 
GARG KRISHNA GARG EWNO 27-02-2001 918290831249 Indian OPEN SEAT

440819477 49301 VISHAL SINGH VEER SINGH NEELAM SINGH BCNO 17-05-1995 919460877148 Indian OPEN SEAT

420201816 49305
PAMU 
NIKHITHA PAMU SRINIVAS PAMU SUJATHA BCNO 23-11-2002 919246930990 Indian OPEN SEAT

160108893 49308 NISHI SATISH KUMAR PUSHPA RANI GNNO 09-06-2001 919465595904 Indian OPEN SEAT

280708113 49309 ZIYAN NEYAS
NEYAS KARIM 
MANNILAYYATHU ZABEENA BEGUM BCNO 04-08-2000 919072075422 Indian OPEN SEAT

460800205 49312 JESSICA PATRA SAMAR PATRA MOUSUMI PATRA GNNO 26-02-2001 919432309505 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120509830 49313

GUDLURU SAI 
SREE RAM 
PRASAD G SYAM PRASAD G NIRMALA EWNO 06-11-2000 919154650845 Indian OPEN SEAT

280407578 49316
AMAY VILAS K 
P VILASAN K P PRAVEENA N BCNO 14-01-2001 919446684318 Indian OPEN SEAT

410901453 49317
KAMULNAATH 
N G B

BHARANITHARAN 
G SHYAMALA DEVI B BCNO 29-10-2001 919842799234 Indian OPEN SEAT

410907563 49326
LAKSHANAA 
KANNAN

T KANNAN 
KUMAR R NIRUBA SCNO 18-03-2002 919842141777 Indian OPEN SEAT

280309184 49327

FAHAD 
PARAKKAVETT
Y SAJI SAJI P BAVA REENA BEEGAM GNNO 09-10-2000 919633590339 Indian OPEN SEAT

280107378 49329 DHEERAJ S
SREEJITH KUMAR 
B ASHA SREEJITH BCNO 12-07-1999 919495976176 Indian OPEN SEAT

281206112 49330
SHALIQURAH
MAN KABAKA

KABAKA 
MUHAMMAD 
ASARAFF

SHAMEEMA 
MUHAMMAD ASARAFF BCNO 19-04-2001 919207929157 Indian OPEN SEAT

390336767 49331 MONU SAINI LEELA RAM SAINI KESHER DEVI BCNO 06-07-2001 919116007664 Indian OPEN SEAT

440703378 49333 PURVI GUPTA K G GUPTA POONAM GUPTA GNNO 17-11-2001 917897033945 Indian OPEN SEAT

200155782 49335 SUMIT DALAL KARAMBIR DALAL POONAM DALAL EWNO 02-10-2000 918950535634 Indian OPEN SEAT

450200266 49336

SACHIN 
CHANDRA 
JOSHI BC JOSHI REKHA JOSHI GNNO 28-06-1998 919660732882 Indian OPEN SEAT

160114343 49338 MEHRA
MOHAMMAD 
HUSSAIN SHAKEELA BCNO 13-07-1999 916239593651 Indian OPEN SEAT

120510629 49339
SARIKONDA 
HANUMASRI S KRISHNAMRAJU S NAGAMANI BCNO 30-01-2001 919490293418 Indian OPEN SEAT

390302688 49342
DEEPAK 
TAKHAR

HARPHOOL 
TAKHAR SUMAN DEVI BCNO 01-05-1999 919414269643 Indian OPEN SEAT
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230203642 49344
SUMIT 
CHAUHAN

PARDEEP SINGH 
CHAUHAN KUNTI DEVI EWNO 26-09-1999 919991279270 Indian OPEN SEAT

150101782 49352
KAINAT 
SHAHIN FEROZ SHAHIN AYESHA KHATOON BCNO 11-02-1999 917004625880 Indian OPEN SEAT

440107397 49356
MAHIMA 
SINGH AJAI PAL SINGH SEEMA SOMVANSHI GNNO 09-03-2002 918279860667 Indian OPEN SEAT

440101910 49359
RIMJHIM 
GOYAL

RAJESH KUMAR 
GOYAL MAMTA GOYAL GNNO 14-02-2001 919319105851 Indian OPEN SEAT

280303401 49367
SUHANA V 
SABITH SABITH V K SUNITHA K A BCNO 19-04-2000 919847533399 Indian OPEN SEAT

390317051 49368 MANSI TIWARI RAJEEV SHARMA
SHUBH LAXMI 
SHARMA EWNO 19-03-2000 919929294539 Indian OPEN SEAT

390301601 49370
GAURAV 
GAUR

SATISH KUMAR 
GAUR SHAKUNTLA GAUR GNNO 05-11-2000 917230957986 Indian OPEN SEAT

410804480 49371 PRANAV L V
VENKATACHALAM 
 K PUSHPALATHA V BCNO 15-07-2002 916384110993 Indian OPEN SEAT

150203400 49373
CHANDAN 
KUMAR ASHARFI ROY JAGTARANI DEVI BCNO 05-04-2000 918651001464 Indian OPEN SEAT

311123354 49374
PRINCE PREM 
KUMAR PREM KUMAR SARITA PANDIT GNNO 23-03-2000 918698408982 Indian OPEN SEAT

380500291 49375
HARSIMRANPR
EET KAUR DAVINDRA SINGH KULWINDER KAUR GNNO 10-05-2002 917696072120 Indian OPEN SEAT

441001401 49377

MUKESH 
KUMAR 
PANDEY

KRISHNA KUMAR 
PANDEY DEEPA PANDEY GNNO 08-11-1998 917690881998 Indian OPEN SEAT

420100526 49378
ADDICHERLA 
MAHESH

ADDICHERLA 
MADHAVA RAO ADDICHERLA LALITHA BCNO 12-08-2000 917396768666 Indian OPEN SEAT

460100447 49382
NIKITA 
AGARWAL GOPAL AGARWAL AMITA AGARWAL GNNO 02-09-2001 918910076866 Indian OPEN SEAT
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440202823 49383
SRISHTI 
AGARWAL

SANJAY KUMAR 
AGARWAL SANGITA AGARWAL GNNO 14-10-1995 919415116045 Indian OPEN SEAT

390200210 49385

SHREYA 
SINGH 
BENIWAL SHANKAR LAL SHANTI DEVI BCNO 30-12-2001 918306694829 Indian OPEN SEAT

460806967 49387
SUBHAM 
BANERJEE S BANERJEE APARNA BANERJEE GNNO 25-01-2000 918777490780 Indian OPEN SEAT

200130834 49389 HIMANSHU DINESH KUMAR DIVYA GNNO 07-11-2001 919812411771 Indian OPEN SEAT

311511507 49392

ROHAN 
UDAYAN 
PATWARDHAN

UDAYAN 
CHANDRAKANT 
PATWARDHAN

SWARUPA UDAYAN 
PATWARDHAN GNNO 12-10-2001 919923334432 NRI OPEN SEAT

390315583 49393
SHIVANSHI 
GUPTA

SHASHI KANT 
GUPTA NEELU GUPTA GNNO 31-01-2000 919549048234 Indian OPEN SEAT

440106894 49395
ANSHUL 
MATHUR INDRAPAL SINGH MEERA MATHUR SCNO 07-01-2001 916397777235 Indian OPEN SEAT

260102942 49396 SAGARNIL DAS
PRADIP KUMAR 
DAS BELA DAS NANDI SCNO 05-09-1999 919434176383 Indian OPEN SEAT

390360594 49397 ANNU YADAV
NANURAM 
YADAV SUNEETA DEVI BCNO 01-09-2001 919413926695 Indian OPEN SEAT

380201270 49398 ISHIKA BANSAL SANJAY KUMAR RIYA GNNO 10-07-2001 919914910587 Indian OPEN SEAT

200100699 49399 MARYAM SHAMIM AHMAD SEEMA PARVEEN GNNO 02-02-2000 919810109402 Indian OPEN SEAT

311216116 49400
DESAI MITALI 
SANJAY SANJAY JAYSHREE GNNO 17-12-2000 917020550356 Indian OPEN SEAT

260200262 49401
SUROJIT 
MANDAL

KRISHNA PADA 
MANDAL BABY MANDAL BCNO 28-10-1999 916206451441 Indian OPEN SEAT

440206283 49403
SWAPNIL 
ARYA SATYENDRA ARYA ASHA SCNO 15-07-2001 919005445300 Indian OPEN SEAT
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460805648 49405
SOHAM 
CHOWDHURY

SUDIPTA 
CHOWDHURY

MADHUMITA 
CHOWDHURY GNNO 05-12-1999 919830281485 Indian OPEN SEAT

440819802 49406
KM RICHA 
GUPTA PREM DEV GUPTA SOMVATI EWNO 20-02-1996 917726823919 Indian OPEN SEAT

230208347 49409 KAVITA RAMESH SANTOSH EWNO 05-11-2001 918708690279 Indian OPEN SEAT

390308305 49410
MAINPAL 
DUDI DHARMPAL DUDI KAMLA DEVI EWNO 22-09-2001 917734020865 Indian OPEN SEAT

200117012 49419 ANIKET GAUR RAJESH GAUR DARSHANA GNNO 14-03-1999 917678474360 Indian OPEN SEAT
230201553 49420 NITIN SATYAWAN URMILA DEVI GNNO 11-06-2000 919518105368 Indian OPEN SEAT

311100768 49421

PATRE 
SAURABH 
JAGESHWAR

JAGESHWAR 
BHASKAR PATRE

CHHAYA JAGESHWAR 
PATRE GNNO 22-11-2000 918668688780 Indian OPEN SEAT

120302334 49424
SHAIK 
AMREEN

SHAIK JILANI 
BASHA SYED MASTHANAMMA BCNO 25-06-2001 919989516786 Indian OPEN SEAT

170202330 49431
GOURAV 
GUPTA

SANJAY KUMAR 
GUPTA SWARNLATA GUPTA EWNO 13-08-2000 917089373937 Indian OPEN SEAT

311001691 49433
VISHAL 
KUMAR SINGH AJAY KUMAR REETA DEVI EWNO 05-08-1996 917021736043 Indian OPEN SEAT

390361657 49435
YAJAT 
MANGAL

VIJAY KUMAR 
MANGAL PREETI RANI AGARWAL GNNO 06-03-2002 918824419332 Indian OPEN SEAT

410911009 49436
GAUTHAMAN 
S SENTHILKUMAR P SUGHANTHI P BCNO 18-05-2002 919894476038 Indian OPEN SEAT

460811068 49439
BILQIS 
FATEMA

MD ENAMUL 
HAQUE MONERA BEGUM BCNO 10-08-1998 919836033015 Indian OPEN SEAT

441115501 49440 ANJALI SINGH
ANIL PRATAP 
SINGH SAVITA SINGH EWNO 20-01-1998 919519503081 Indian OPEN SEAT

200104878 49442
DARSHAN 
DAGA

OM PRAKASH 
DAGA ASHA DEVI DAGA GNNO 10-05-1999 919331000691 Indian OPEN SEAT

230204447 49450
ASHUTOSH 
TANWAR SUSHIL KUMAR SANTOSH KUMARI BCNO 29-09-1999 919466612379 Indian OPEN SEAT
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441003736 49454
VEDANT 
DATTA VINAY DATTA VANI DATTA GNNO 21-09-2001 919312231599 Indian OPEN SEAT

380501122 49461 SHEFALI
RAJIV SINGH 
RANA SUMAN RANA EWNO 31-12-2001 919812779100 Indian OPEN SEAT

430101833 49463
ABHIGYAN 
BAIDYA

BIBEKANANDA 
BAIDYA RITA PAUL BAIDYA BCNO 16-03-2001 919436473162 Indian OPEN SEAT

160115247 49464 PRIYA ANOOP SINGH SUSHILA GNNO 06-07-2000 919728266256 Indian OPEN SEAT

281200205 49466
ANANYA 
MURALI K S MURALI UDAYA MURALI GNNO 04-08-1999 917510920244 Indian OPEN SEAT

281203552 49470
VISHNU 
SARAN

DINESAN 
MANANGATH 
BHARATHAN SINDHU DINESAN BCNO 17-10-2000 919895886206 Indian OPEN SEAT

120500542 49471
SANAPALA 
NIKHIL

SANAPALA 
TARAKARAMA 
RAO

SANAPALA 
KASAVAMMA BCNO 22-06-2001 919494202489 Indian OPEN SEAT

280702311 49475
VARSHA S 
NAIR

SASIDHARAN 
NAIR ASHA R GNNO 04-06-2001 919947345604 Indian OPEN SEAT

390502388 49477
SHREEYA 
MAHESHWARI

DINESH 
MAHESHWARI MADHU MAHESHWARI GNNO 06-03-2001 918290607676 Indian OPEN SEAT

280812242 49478 P ASHWATHI P DASAN P I THANKAMANI GNNO 08-01-2001 917012201119 Indian OPEN SEAT

300403501 49480
DEEPANSHU 
KHAMPARIYA

SATISH 
KHAMPARIYA

MANJULATA 
KHAMPARIYA EWNO 18-06-1998

782885168989
89 Indian OPEN SEAT

310980317 49491
GAVHANE 
ANUJA SANJAY SANJAY SEEMA GNNO 26-12-2000 919511270952 Indian OPEN SEAT

311114284 49494
SAKSHI 
DESHMUKH

BENIMADHAV 
DESHMUKH

PRABHAVATI 
DESHMUKH BCNO 10-06-2000 919823239710 Indian OPEN SEAT

280809642 49496 AKHIL AZEEZ ABDUL AZEEZ N K SHEERAZ M A BCNO 23-11-1998 917025150650 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390360395 49497 MUDIT GUPTA
SURENDRA 
GUPTA SAROJ GUPTA GNNO 25-09-2000 917877681890 Indian OPEN SEAT

390502784 49499 AISHNA JAIN VINOD KUMAR SEEMA RANI EWNO 13-08-2001 918696784660 Indian OPEN SEAT

281202083 49500 MUNASHI P M
MUHAMMADALI 
P K SAIFUL VALKEESH V BCNO 21-03-1998 918921458167 Indian OPEN SEAT

380202813 49501
MADHUR 
ARORA

BHUPINDER 
KUMAR REENA ARORA GNNO 13-07-2002 919417646410 Indian OPEN SEAT

380200838 49503
KIRANDEEP 
KAUR SHAM SINGH JASWINDER KAUR GNNO 12-10-2000 917973205556 Indian OPEN SEAT

460400764 49508
SUPRATIV 
MAITY

SATYA RANJAN 
MAITY PUSPA MAITY GNNO 26-12-1999 919933729535 Indian OPEN SEAT

390329175 49510

KRISHAN 
KUMAR 
CHOUDHARY JAGPAL DEVENDA BIMLESH DEVI BCNO 31-08-2000 919784432487 Indian OPEN SEAT

390501952 49513 NAVNEET SURINDER SINGH MEENA DEVI BCNO 14-03-1999 919466025437 Indian OPEN SEAT

390102795 49514

NITESH 
KUMAR 
MAURYA

RAMTIRATH 
MAURYA PUSHPA DEVI MAURYA BCNO 11-03-1999 919983422560 Indian OPEN SEAT

200109726 49521 SHIKHIN SONI SATYA WAN SONI SUSHMA SONI SCNO 15-01-1999 917590009669 Indian OPEN SEAT
230103637 49523 VISHAL VINOD MUKESH KUMARI BCNO 27-10-1999 917988907099 Indian OPEN SEAT

450200604 49524
SHIVANSH 
PRATAP SINGH VIJENDRA SINGH RAJESH KUMARI GNNO 08-12-2001 919411159425 Indian OPEN SEAT

310803780 49525

DESHPANDE 
VAIDEHI 
GIRISH GIRISH SUNETRA GNNO 07-06-2000 917666428182 Indian OPEN SEAT

280704421 49527
AMBILY 
VIJAYAN C N VIJAYAN OMANA VIJAYAN BCNO 26-07-1999 919497039771 Indian OPEN SEAT
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220701028 49531
SEJANI PAYAL 
NARSIBHAI NARSIBHAI ANILABEN GNNO 11-02-2001 919512572970 Indian OPEN SEAT

440800042 49534
ZAHRA 
AKHTAR HAMID AKHTAR NISHAT AHSAN GNNO 17-04-1999 919793104191 Indian OPEN SEAT

460814018 49535
TATHAGATA 
RAY TIRTHA RAY PRAJNA RAY EWNO 22-08-2001 918910418349 Indian OPEN SEAT

360200573 49547
PRIYANKA 
MOHAPATRA

NIRANJAN 
MOHAPATRA

SABITA RANI 
MOHAPATRA GNNO 26-09-2001 919937127532 Indian OPEN SEAT

160111345 49548 HARDIK PUNIA DHAYAN SINGH CHARANJIT KAUR GNNO 17-08-2001 919996508563 Indian OPEN SEAT

270234429 49551
SACHIN 
MYSORE

NANJUNDA 
MYSORE VANDANA SHAMANNA GNNO 11-09-2000 919902544658 NRI OPEN SEAT

280310512 49553
MUHAMMAD 
NOUFAN C M

MUHAMMAD 
SHAFEEQUE C M NAFEESA SHAFEEQUE BCNO 30-08-2001 919605113409 Indian OPEN SEAT

300105282 49557

AYUSH 
RAGHUWANS
HI

CHANDRABHAN 
SINGH 
RAGHUWANSHI

SANGEETA 
RAGHUWANSHI GNNO 24-05-2002 919713835805 Indian OPEN SEAT

120511197 49560

NARRA 
HARSHA 
VARDHAN

NARRA MAHESH 
KUMAR NARRA SARADA BCNO 14-10-2000 919494617601 Indian OPEN SEAT

460803584 49562
AKSHAY 
CHOWDHURY

ABHIJIT 
CHOWDHURY

SADHANA 
CHOWDHURY GNNO 06-11-1999 918777854957 Indian OPEN SEAT

160100034 49563
AMISHA 
GROVER RANJAN KUMAR SUNITA RANI GNNO 18-11-2001 919501018400 Indian OPEN SEAT

440203301 49564
SAURABH 
MISHRA

DEVENDRA 
KUMAR MISHRA MANJU MISHRA GNNO 28-01-2000 919026951502 Indian OPEN SEAT

460810053 49568 ARITRA MAITY
ANGSHUMAN 
MAITY MAMATA MAITY EWNO 03-02-2002 919064944969 Indian OPEN SEAT

300104451 49569 ALOK KUMAR MUKESH KUMAR RITA YADAV BCNO 20-05-2001 917056813808 Indian OPEN SEAT
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460806237 49572

SHAHBAZ 
AHMED 
ANSARI EJAZ AHMED SHAKILA BANO GNNO 30-07-1999 917980062638 Indian OPEN SEAT

300402679 49574
SHIVANI 
MAHAWAR AJAY MAHAWAR ALKA MAHAWAR GNNO 02-02-2002 918305241167 Indian OPEN SEAT

200118783 49577 AKANKSHA
PAWAN KUMAR 
MITTAL POONAM MITTAL GNNO 29-09-2000 919999647195 Indian OPEN SEAT

390100499 49578
ASHWIN 
SHARMA AMIT SHARMA DEEPIKA UPADHYAYA GNNO 03-07-2000 919414003180 Indian OPEN SEAT

120513379 49582
DUDEKULA 
RESHMA

DUDEKULA 
ESWARAIAH

DUDEKULA 
DASTAGIRAMMA BCNO 24-06-2001 919121438077 Indian OPEN SEAT

120512276 49592
ANCHE 
RASAGNA SURESH KUMAR SUSEELA EWNO 26-04-2002 919010642561 Indian OPEN SEAT

120509452 49594
KATEEB SHAIK 
ULMA

KATEEB SHAIK 
JAMRUD BASHA

KATEEB SHAIK 
SHAHIRA BEGUM BCNO 05-08-2001 919441652715 Indian OPEN SEAT

310202243 49596

SARASKAR 
GANESH 
GOVIND GOVIND ARCHANA BCNO 22-01-1998 918805584481 Indian OPEN SEAT

120607716 49597

DASAGRANDH
ALA 
SRIVALLIKA

DASAGRANDHALA 
 SUBBA RAO

BINDIGARI 
SARASWATHI GNNO 05-02-2002 919492929501 Indian OPEN SEAT

120508663 49598
POLEPALLI SAI 
JAYANTH P PRAKASH K RENUKA BCNO 01-05-2001 919440331436 Indian OPEN SEAT

160100678 49600 ARPITA
VIJAY VEER 
PRAKASH SUMAN DEVI GNNO 23-03-2000 919813324159 Indian OPEN SEAT

450302230 49603 PRAGATI BENIRAM SUNITA SCNO 01-01-2000 917895401412 Indian OPEN SEAT

120501519 49604
ARAVEETI 
BALUREDDY

ARAVEETI 
BAYAREDDY

ARAVEETI 
VENKATARAMANAMM
A GNNO 21-03-2002 919603469560 Indian OPEN SEAT

280301449 49605
MUHUSINA 
ROSHIN K A ADAM NAVAS JASMIN T J BCNO 07-03-2000 917736725085 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120400873 49606
SHAIK ASRAR 
AHAMMED S JAFAR BASHA S FASIHA MUDASIR BCNO 20-02-2001 917995772422 Indian OPEN SEAT

380100207 49607
KAMALPREET 
BHAGAT ASHOK KUMAR VEENA KUMARI SCNO 25-12-1999 919464133566 Indian OPEN SEAT

120514426 49610

KUNCHAPU 
SIRI 
CHANDANA

KUNCHAPU 
SIVARAMUDU BANDARI T SRIDEVI BCNO 10-08-2001 919866219104 Indian OPEN SEAT

360411205 49613

PRIYANKA 
SUBHADARSIN
I

AJAY KUMAR 
NAYAK SARITA NAYAK BCNO 19-11-2000 919438342949 Indian OPEN SEAT

240103870 49617
DEEPSHIKHA 
GULERIA

HEMPAL SINGH 
GULERIA POONAM GULERIA GNNO 14-02-2001 917018287894 Indian OPEN SEAT

390100637 49620 RAKSHIT JAIN NEERAJ JAIN RITU JAIN GNNO 03-02-2002 918290666161 Indian OPEN SEAT

410116260 49625 SHRUTI B BALACHANDAR B SASIKALA B GNNO 17-06-2001 919080556182 Indian OPEN SEAT

120205083 49626
GOLAMARI 
LALITHYA

G SREENIVASA 
REDDY N V GIRIJA KUMARI EWNO 29-08-2002 919703941090 Indian OPEN SEAT

360411882 49629
PRACHURYA 
MOHAPATRA

DEBASISA 
MOHAPATRA

SASHMITA 
MOHAPATRA GNNO 26-04-2000 919348172993 Indian OPEN SEAT

200102733 49630
MRIDUL 
KHANNA

GAUTAM 
KHANNA MADHUMATI KHANNA GNNO 10-12-1998 919891784646 Indian OPEN SEAT

420119385 49632
DEVINENI 
LASYA

DEVINENI 
SRINIVAS RAO DEVINENI SARITHA EWNO 05-05-2002 919848134762 Indian OPEN SEAT

120205531 49634

GANTA 
GEETHA 
PRIYAMVADA

GANTA MASTAN 
VENKATA SUBBA 
REDDY

VANGALA LALITHA 
VANEESWARI GNNO 05-07-2001

610697055361
06 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120302975 49635

KISHORE 
MANOGNA 
SUNDARI

MELARCODE 
SRINIVASAN 
KISHORE KUMAR KISHORE NAGAMANI EWNO 02-11-1999 917989015734 Indian OPEN SEAT

420110329 49638
KALVABOINA 
ISHWARYA

KALVABOINA 
SRINIVAS

KALVABOINA 
RAMADEVI BCNO 13-04-2001 919642084380 Indian OPEN SEAT

310914668 49641

SWARAJ 
SANTOSH 
SANAP SANTOSH VIDYA BCNO 16-01-2000 918552888599 Indian OPEN SEAT

310415691 49646

THORAT 
GANESH 
SANTOSH SANTOSH LAXMI BCNO 26-01-1998 917066802079 Indian OPEN SEAT

311305332 49647
VAIBHAV 
CHUMBLE

KAILASH 
CHUMBLE NILIMA CHUMBLE BCNO 26-03-2001 917030779555 Indian OPEN SEAT

280404354 49651
ASRITHA 
PHILIP PHILIP A J ROSAMMA PHILIP GNNO 15-05-2000 918921228476 Indian OPEN SEAT

120504871 49654
NAMMI 
SIRISHA

NAMMI 
PYDIBABU NAMMI LAKSHMI BCNO 12-12-2000 919550791672 Indian OPEN SEAT

420400179 49655
CHIGIRI 
AKSHITHA

CHIGIRI 
LAXMAIAH CHIGIRI PADMA BCNO 13-10-2001 919866042891 Indian OPEN SEAT

411304640 49661
POORANA 
KUMARI V

M VALLI 
NAYAGAM A SELVI GNNO 25-02-2002 919789234168 Indian OPEN SEAT

420114201 49662
K VICTOR 
KENNEDY K RAMESH K GRASAMMA SCNO 20-02-2001 919491547779 Indian OPEN SEAT

160110381 49664
ANUBHA 
SAGAR AMITABH SAGAR HETU SAGAR GNNO 18-03-2000 917798225597 Indian OPEN SEAT

120206555 49672

MOKKARLA 
AMAR NATH 
REDDY

M THIMMA 
REDDY M MANJULA EWNO 19-05-2001 918297540095 Indian OPEN SEAT

300107141 49673
RUCHI 
DWIVEDI

NARENDRA 
PRASAD DWIVEDI SATYAWATI EWNO 03-04-1998 917225068586 Indian OPEN SEAT
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441003411 49687 ANKIT KUMAR
DHIRENDRA DEO 
RAM MANJU LATA SCNO 09-01-1999 917084797941 Indian OPEN SEAT

280812849 49688
FATHIMA 
MARJANA MAJEED NAJMA BCNO 21-07-2000 917594857324 Indian OPEN SEAT

300306629 49694
KRISHNA 
THAKRE NANDLAL THAKRE SULBHA THAKRE BCNO 22-08-2000 919981384158 Indian OPEN SEAT

390506974 49696
MANISHA 
KUMARI

MADAN PRASAD 
BHAGAT SHABNAM DEVI BCNO 20-10-1999 919625024676 Indian OPEN SEAT

360411415 49698
DEVEE DUTTA 
MISHRA

SNATAK RANJAN 
MISHRA MEENARVA PANDA GNNO 23-10-2000 919938917414 Indian OPEN SEAT

260202552 49702
SUKESH 
KUMAR

ASHOK PRASAD 
SAH SHYAMLATA DEVI BCNO 17-08-1995

264787576226
47 Indian OPEN SEAT

120201760 49705
CHINTHAKUNT
A VAISHNAVI

C VENKATA SIVA 
REDDY B SARASWATHI EWNO 13-05-2000 919908368874 Indian OPEN SEAT

310980787 49707

RAJHANS 
SHARAYU 
SANDEEP SANDEEP SHAILAJA EWNO 01-08-2000 919890655849 Indian OPEN SEAT

311010418 49708

APURV 
SHRIKANT 
UGHADE SHRIKANT TANUJA SCNO 02-12-2001 919892683152 Indian OPEN SEAT

300102490 49710 AMAN GUPTA ARVIND GUPTA ANJU GUPTA GNNO 07-07-1998 919300863434 Indian OPEN SEAT

360415577 49712
CHIRANJIBI 
SAHOO

UDAYAKAR 
SAHOO PRAVATI SAHOO GNNO 27-07-2000 919438293739 Indian OPEN SEAT

300306622 49713 VINAY DOUR SHEKHAR DOUR PUSHPA DOUR BCNO 24-05-2001 919406606407 Indian OPEN SEAT
150216990 49719 PARUL PRIYA RAJESH KUMAR KUMARI ANURADHA BCNO 15-04-2000 918434911047 Indian OPEN SEAT

360413065 49720 AYUSHA BARIK
AMULYA KUMAR 
BARIK SNIGDHA BARIK BCNO 01-11-1999 919437048831 Indian OPEN SEAT

Page 1708 of 7016



LIST FOR EIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR STRAY VACANCY UG 2019 (OPEN SEAT)
Rollno Rank Name FatherName MotherName CandCat Dob mobileNo Nationality AppliedCounselling

200114077 49723
VANSHIKA 
SHARMA PANKAJ SHARMA ARCHANA SHARMA EWNO 18-12-1999 919643565729 Indian OPEN SEAT

390319317 49728 RAVI MEENA BABU LAL MEENA NARBADA DEVI STNO 10-01-2002 918824551496 Indian OPEN SEAT

281208527 49729 YADUPRIYA K Y YATHEESH BABU PADMAJYOTHY BCNO 17-09-1998 919495227432 Indian OPEN SEAT

280611637 49732
THANIMA 
THANKACHAN THANKACHAN V L SMITA JOHN BCNO 01-05-2000 919447041011 Indian OPEN SEAT

200114423 49734
PRERANA 
YADAV PRAHLAD SINGH SATYAVATI BCNO 28-09-2000 919810561938 Indian OPEN SEAT

260306146 49738
SUMAN 
KUMARI

MITHILESH 
KUMAR SAPNA KUMARI BCNO 22-09-1998

691573196169
15 Indian OPEN SEAT

280201802 49742
CHRISTEENA 
CHARLY K JOSE CHARLY SHEEBA SUNNY EWNO 26-10-2000 917510381397 Indian OPEN SEAT

200112086 49743
NIVEDITA 
ATTRI DAYANAND ATTRI MEENAKSHI ATTRI GNNO 03-01-2000 919868060787 Indian OPEN SEAT

120502508 49744

HANUMANAG
UTHI 
BHARGAVI H SRINIVASULU H RUKMINI BCNO 13-08-2001 917337212113 Indian OPEN SEAT

390301562 49751 RAVI KUMAR KAMLESH PYARE LAL BCNO 15-02-1999 918818035669 Indian OPEN SEAT

410105373 49752
S SIVA 
SHRUTHI V SUDHAKAR M KAVITHA SCNO 10-12-2001 918056169053 Indian OPEN SEAT

390317662 49757
VIKASH 
VAIBHAV

SUDHIR KUMAR 
YADAV KAVITA KUMARI BCNO 16-07-1999 917542087645 Indian OPEN SEAT

120611082 49762
MUDDU 
LAVANYA

LATE MUDDU 
VENKATA 
RAMANA

MUDDU KANAKA 
LAKSHMI BCNO 31-01-2000 918328460075 Indian OPEN SEAT

120604204 49763

RAMISETTI 
MIDHUNA 
BHANU

BHAIRAVA 
SWAMYNATH 
RAMISETTI

SHYAMALA DEVI 
RAMISETTI EWNO 29-05-2001 919618150222 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280310334 49765 AMISHA BAIJU BAIJU M YASMIN A BCNO 25-10-2000 919495224831 Indian OPEN SEAT

420124520 49766
C R NITHYA 
SHREE C S RAVIKANTH C R VEDAVALLI BCNO 02-10-2000 919966243609 Indian OPEN SEAT

160111509 49769 AMAN NEGI KUNI LAL MEENA KUMARI STNO 11-09-1999 918847494702 Indian OPEN SEAT

420134795 49778
AKULA 
VIGNESH AKULA RAJENDER AKULA LAVANYA BCNO 03-03-2001 919177996958 Indian OPEN SEAT

120501379 49781
KADALI 
SAHITYA PRIYA

KADALI NAGA 
VARA PRASAD KADALI PADMAJA BCNO 31-08-2001 919160021576 Indian OPEN SEAT

441105668 49785
MOHAMMAD 
SHADAB

SHEIKH 
MOHAMMAD 
MUSTAFA SHAHIN ANJUM BCNO 12-08-1998 916375243310 Indian OPEN SEAT

120202912 49788

NEELAPAREDD
Y RAGHA 
VAISHNAVI

NEELAPAREDDY 
VIJAYA RAGHAVA 
REDDY

PANYAMMARY 
KALYANI GNNO 23-08-2002 919701307999 Indian OPEN SEAT

420106517 49789 P CHARITHA P RAMA KRISHNA P VIJAYA LAKSHMI BCNO 29-04-2001 919441900766 Indian OPEN SEAT

311800717 49790
SINGH 
ANANYA ALOK ALOK REENA EWNO 28-09-2000 917021370899 Indian OPEN SEAT

440300790 49791
MUKEEM 
RAZA AHMAD RAZA AKBARI KHATOON BCNO 01-12-2000 917535033734 Indian OPEN SEAT

311012577 49793

ALAM 
ARHAMA 
NAUSHAD NAUSHAD ALAM SUMBUL ALAM GNNO 28-02-2001 919892535344 Indian OPEN SEAT

280814701 49797 ANJITHA M P SUNDARAN K PADMINI V BCNO 21-08-1998 918547284882 Indian OPEN SEAT

120303453 49800
THATIPARTHI 
SIREESHA

THATIPARTHI 
CHANDRA 
SEKHAR REDDY THATIPARTHI LAKSHMI EWNO 18-07-2002 917093573607 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420100216 49801

PYATA 
SWAGATH 
REDDY

PYATA 
CHAKRADHAR 
REDDY PYATA PADMA EWNO 11-11-2000 919573754569 Indian OPEN SEAT

300303893 49802
RAHUL 
KUMAR ARYA

PRAMOD KUMAR 
ARYA RUKMANI ARYA BCNO 21-12-1998 919754998323 Indian OPEN SEAT

280702713 49803 MEGHA M MADHU N REMA P E GNNO 18-10-1999 919846854398 Indian OPEN SEAT

120611193 49804
THOTA 
JEEVANA

THOTA 
MAHALAKSHMI 
NAIDU

KUNCHERLA KANAKA 
LAKSHMI GNNO 30-11-2000 919381689128 Indian OPEN SEAT

390308032 49805
PRINCE 
MEHTA MUKESH KUMAR RENU DEVI BCNO 26-09-2000 918094726596 Indian OPEN SEAT

120606313 49807

YAICHENBA 
NINGTHOUJA
M

N PHALGUNI 
SINGH SAIREM CHANU INDIRA BCNO 17-03-2002 919436082119 Indian OPEN SEAT

200116202 49812 SAGAR SINGH INDRA PAL SINGH MADHU BALA BCNO 16-12-1999 917015424610 Indian OPEN SEAT
410903187 49814 AKSHAYA B BALU P SUMATHI B BCNO 28-02-2001 919500926570 Indian OPEN SEAT

281206708 49817
FAHANA 
SHIRIN MUSTHAFA FOUSIYA BCNO 04-05-2000 919847704570 Indian OPEN SEAT

281113053 49819 BALAPRIYA M MANILAL K USHA R BCNO 30-07-1999 919846817848 Indian OPEN SEAT

281115394 49821
ARJUN 
MOHAN P

MOHANAKRISHN
AN K V ANITHA KUMARI P GNNO 20-02-2000 918078920487 Indian OPEN SEAT

120102805 49824
MYLA 
VARALAKSHMI

MYLA SOMA 
CHANDRA RAO MYLA HYMAVATHI BCNO 05-01-2001 919542778223 Indian OPEN SEAT

390510078 49831 SEEMA SOMVIR SHILLA DEVI GNNO 18-07-1999 918683016372 Indian OPEN SEAT

380302421 49833
RUHANI 
MAKKAR RAJIV MAKKAR REENA MAKKAR GNNO 19-05-2000 919855527754 Indian OPEN SEAT

200136795 49834
MRINALI 
VATSA

GOPAL KRISHNA 
CHOUDHARY POONAM CHOUDHARY GNNO 12-10-1998 919818366990 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270234447 49839
SWATHI S 
HOSMATA SWAMY SATISH SUNITHA SWAMY SCNO 09-04-2001 919880191208 Indian OPEN SEAT

440810257 49840
SHIVANSHI 
SINGH

YOGENDRA 
SINGH SEEMA DEVI BCNO 22-07-2001 917985638279 Indian OPEN SEAT

460803860 49847
ANINDITA 
PARAI

NARAYAN 
CHANDRA PARAI KRISHNA NAYAK PARAI GNNO 29-03-2001 919434624918 Indian OPEN SEAT

120515821 49851
MITTAPALLI 
AMUKTHA

MITTAPALLI 
SARVESWARA 
SRINIVAS

MITTAPALLI UMA 
VENKATA LAKSHMI GNNO 25-05-2001 919032400622 Indian OPEN SEAT

420130176 49852
CHALLA 
SAMSKRUTHI

CH SRINIVASA 
RAO CH ARUNA RANI BCNO 26-09-2001 919440106222 Indian OPEN SEAT

280901537 49857
HASNA 
VENGASSERY

ABDUL HAKEEM 
VENGASSERY ANEESHA CHALOOTH BCNO 14-02-1999 919746605791 Indian OPEN SEAT

460500729 49859 KINJAL GHOSH KUNAL GHOSH SUPARNA GHOSH GNNO 28-08-2000 916289340282 Indian OPEN SEAT

360412148 49861

SANDIP 
SATYABRAT 
NAYAK

SUSANT KUMAR 
NAYAK DEEPTIMAYEE SWAIN GNNO 24-03-2001 917008954167 Indian OPEN SEAT

150234987 49862
AADARSH 
KUMAR

ARUN KUMAR 
PASWAN MRIDULA DEVI SCNO 16-09-2002 916207458788 Indian OPEN SEAT

390512384 49863 BHARTI PATEL
RAMKUMAR 
PATEL RAMAKANTI PATEL BCNO 02-02-2000 917389149616 Indian OPEN SEAT

230102372 49864
MUSKAN 
AGARWAL

SANJAY 
AGARWAL POONAM AGARWAL GNNO 05-04-2000 918700146384 Indian OPEN SEAT

390512130 49865
ANURADHA 
AGRAWAL

KRISHNA KANT 
AGRAWAL ARCHANA AGRAWAL EWNO 12-08-2001 919425839102 Indian OPEN SEAT

460100232 49872 MANASI JHA
MALAY KUMAR 
JHA BHARATI JHA GNNO 12-05-2000 919883030403 Indian OPEN SEAT

300311207 49874
NISHTHA 
JOSHI

PUSHPENDRA 
JOSHI BHAWANA JOSHI GNNO 25-03-2000 919827231441 Indian OPEN SEAT

230207612 49875 RITIKA SHIV KUMAR SUNITA EWNO 06-06-2000 918059886636 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420109297 49876
DASARI 
CHARITH

DASARI VENKATA 
RAMANA JUTTU SWARUPA RANI BCNO 27-12-2001 919440120112 Indian OPEN SEAT

360302672 49878
DEBASISH 
MISHRA

BHABANI 
PRASANNA 
MISHRA PUSPANJALI MISHRA GNNO 02-11-2001 919437423808 Indian OPEN SEAT

440301447 49879
SHAILENDRA 
SINGH AMAR SINGH SURAJWATI SCNO 15-09-2000 917599333778 Indian OPEN SEAT

310604116 49880
PRAJWAL 
UMALE SUBHASH UMALE MAYA UMALE SCNO 21-07-2001 918698443322 Indian OPEN SEAT

390511875 49888
SUBHANKITA 
MISHRA

BINODA BIHARI 
MISHRA

SUDHANSURANI 
MISHRA GNNO 30-05-2001 919439148834 Indian OPEN SEAT

200140067 49890
NANDINI 
YADAV

MAHESH CHAND 
YADAV KIRAN YADAV BCNO 09-08-2000 919784683127 Indian OPEN SEAT

310909278 49893
VAISHNAVI 
VIJAY CHAMLE VIJAY AMBIKA BCNO 22-02-2001 918788454438 Indian OPEN SEAT

270240355 49894 DAKSHAY B A
ANAND KUMAR B 
K CHITRA H BCNO 09-11-2000 919886677768 Indian OPEN SEAT

441103022 49902
ANUSHKA 
UPADHYAY

SUNIL KUMAR 
UPADHYAY RACHANA UPADHYAY GNNO 15-01-1998 919918301417 Indian OPEN SEAT

120303462 49905
GURRAM 
SUMANTH G MANOHAR G UMA BCNO 09-06-2000 919848813706 Indian OPEN SEAT

410117391 49909 NANDHITHA
M S 
BALAKRISHNAN B MOHAMBAL GNNO 03-09-2000 919445771166 Indian OPEN SEAT

460600812 49910
ROUNAK 
CHANDRA

CHANDRA 
SEKHAR 
CHANDRA ANJANA CHANDRA GNNO 13-05-2000 919836548096 Indian OPEN SEAT

120103947 49913
GONGATI 
NAGA VAMSI

GONGATI BALA 
SUBBAIAH

GONGATI 
MALLESWARAMMA BCNO 23-01-2002 919848203453 Indian OPEN SEAT

280309261 49915 ALKA JOY JOY JOSEPH RUBY JOY BCNO 28-07-2000 919061428963 Indian OPEN SEAT
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450102649 49918
ANSHUMAN 
NAUTIYAL B D NAUTIYAL KAUSHALYA NAUTIYAL BCPH 14-05-2001 919675296707 Indian OPEN SEAT

311124416 49920

MANSI 
SHESHRAO 
THAKRE

SHESHRAO 
YADAVRAO 
THAKRE

SUDHA SHESHRAO 
THAKRE BCNO 08-06-2000 919075542664 Indian OPEN SEAT

440507827 49921
SOMYA 
KUMARI DIXIT

ATMA PRAKASH 
DIXIT SEEMA DIXIT EWNO 22-12-1999 919026947489 Indian OPEN SEAT

280603121 49929 ADVAITH R
RADHAKRISHNA 
PILLAI S REKHA L R GNNO 13-09-2000 919495769467 Indian OPEN SEAT

300301386 49931
SACHIN 
RATHORE

MUKESH 
RATHORE MANJULA RATHORE BCNO 05-03-2001 918234864010 Indian OPEN SEAT

150233544 49933 RUPAL PRIYA MANOJ KUMAR RASHMI BCNO 24-09-1999 918340559562 Indian OPEN SEAT

460800904 49934
ARKAPRAVA 
PAL DEBASIS PAL BARNALI PAL GNNO 07-04-1999 919831516791 Indian OPEN SEAT

300309842 49935
ABHIJEET 
VERMA

TARUN KUMAR 
VERMA BASKANYA VERMA BCNO 12-08-2000 917354151700 Indian OPEN SEAT

200135390 49936 JATIN OMKAR SUNITA BCNO 24-11-1999 919891001275 Indian OPEN SEAT

310910327 49937

BANDE 
VAIBHAV 
MADHUKAR MADHUKAR PUSHAPA GNNO 16-06-2001 919404365667 Indian OPEN SEAT

120100910 49944
BYRAPUNENI 
CHANDRIKA

BYRAPUNENI 
LAKSHMI 
NARAYANA

BYRAPUNENI DHANA 
LAKSHMI EWNO 25-09-2000 918184942389 Indian OPEN SEAT

380103130 49950
JAISMEEN 
SONDHI

GURDEV SINGH 
SONDHI SUSHMA SONDHI GNNO 26-12-1999 916283264306 Indian OPEN SEAT

380400418 49951
RAGHAV 
BANSAL RAJESH KUMAR MONIKA BANSAL GNNO 02-11-2001 919501700236 Indian OPEN SEAT

460803343 49952
SRIJAN 
SENGUPTA

DIBYENDU 
SENGUPTA KEKA SENGUPTA GNNO 14-11-2000 919831182318 Indian OPEN SEAT

150229535 49953 RUNA KUMARI SANJAY KUMAR ARCHANA KUMARI BCNO 03-02-1995 917903670624 Indian OPEN SEAT
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380501881 49958
NATISHA 
BANSAL VIPAN KUMAR SUNITA RANI GNNO 18-07-2001 918196019425 Indian OPEN SEAT

311113056 49960

ABHISHEK 
GAJANAN 
CHANDANKAR GAJANAN SANGITA GNNO 01-11-2000 918554827473 Indian OPEN SEAT

280107190 49961
GOWRI 
GOPAN GOPAKUMAR C MAYA G GNNO 22-12-2000 919447024567 Indian OPEN SEAT

440902700 49963 AINA SAHNI YASHPAL SAHNI RITA SAHNI GNNO 14-11-1997 917417552300 Indian OPEN SEAT

390505365 49964
KUMARI 
ARPITA

ASHOK KUMAR 
SINGH SINDHU SINGH BCNO 16-08-2000 919404858450 Indian OPEN SEAT

260102830 49969 AYUSH RAJ UDAY THAKUR ARCHANA KUMARI BCNO 19-07-2001 919708119500 Indian OPEN SEAT

311021747 49970

KUNAL 
MANISH 
BHIUNGADE

MANISH ARJUN 
BHIUNGADE

MINAKSHI MANISH 
BHIUNGADE EWNO 20-01-2000 918454897244 Indian OPEN SEAT

390505817 49973
AYUSHI 
PATHAK

OM PRAKASH 
PATHAK KALPANA PATHAK GNNO 06-05-1998 919793045022 Indian OPEN SEAT

230209864 49974 AFSANA BANO
MUJEEB UR 
REHMAN AKTARI BCNO 11-06-2001 919929662665 Indian OPEN SEAT

150201010 49978
CHANDRIKA 
ANAND

ANIL KUMAR 
LABH SABITA KUMARI KARN GNNO 15-12-2000 919473338732 Indian OPEN SEAT

230208882 49979 VIPIN VIJAY PAL KAMLESH DEVI BCNO 12-03-2001 919991625944 Indian OPEN SEAT

120610675 49981

ANUP 
SAPKOTA 
SHARMA

PAWAN SAPKOTA 
SHARMA

GANGA KUMARI 
SHARMA BCNO 06-10-2000 919635729487 Indian OPEN SEAT

390513041 49988 ALKA RAJ DINESH KUMAR KUMARI ANJU SINHA BCNO 28-08-2000 917091498881 Indian OPEN SEAT
390505904 49989 MEGHA SATISH KUMAR NEELAM GNNO 18-02-2001 919818205199 Indian OPEN SEAT

311110337 49990
KARTIK 
SHARMA BASANT SHARMA KRITI SHARMA GNNO 21-04-2000 917974418578 Indian OPEN SEAT

280106668 49992
SAILESH 
KUMAR S

SANTHOSH 
KUMAR C SONI SANTHOSH GNNO 06-11-2000 917559806647 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390604743 49993
VISHVENDRA 
SINGH BHAGAT SINGH SUNITA GNNO 15-01-1999 917300161816 Indian OPEN SEAT

170306693 49997
RAKESH 
KUMAR YADU

ITWARI RAM 
YADU NUTAN YADU BCNO 11-09-2002 917354686832 Indian OPEN SEAT

280911392 49999
DILSHANA 
ROSMIN K T

KAMMU 
KOONARITHOOM
PATH SALEENA P E BCNO 24-12-1999 919495231730 Indian OPEN SEAT

440303626 50005
VINEET 
KUMAR

BHAGVANT RAM 
AMBEDKAR MALTI DEVI SCNO 21-01-2001 919415364901 Indian OPEN SEAT

300200173 50006 AZHAR KHAN SHAMSHAD KHAN PARVEEN KHAN BCNO 03-10-2000 917820871831 Indian OPEN SEAT

390516259 50007 RITIKA SONI
RAMESHAWAR 
LAL SUNITA SONI BCNO 26-11-2000 919660322553 Indian OPEN SEAT

411200460 50010 ARATHI ARUN ARUN S P RAJI G GNNO 25-08-2000 918903178918 Indian OPEN SEAT

460602836 50013
ARPAN 
GHORAI

ALOK KUMAR 
GHORAI PUSPA GHORAI GNNO 15-02-2001 919679783967 Indian OPEN SEAT

170202420 50024
MINI 
SHRIVASTAVA

MANISH 
SHRIVASTAVA NAMITA SHRIVASTAVA GNNO 12-09-2001 919827193197 Indian OPEN SEAT

160103567 50027 UTSAV SATISH KUMAR SARIKA GUPTA GNNO 26-05-2002 919416361397 Indian OPEN SEAT

200105799 50030
RITISHA 
SHARMA

TIRATH RAM 
SHARMA JANKI SHARMA EWNO 27-10-2000 919643708790 Indian OPEN SEAT

390324904 50032

SAURABH 
SINGH 
CHAUHAN

AASHISH SINGH 
CHAUHAN

ARCHNA SINGH 
CHAUHAN GNNO 02-10-2000 917023990215 Indian OPEN SEAT

310909460 50035

PALMATE 
AKSHATA 
NAMDEV NAMDEV SHAILAJA BCNO 20-05-2000 917507236201 Indian OPEN SEAT
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200133442 50036 POOJA YADAV SATISH YADAV SARITA YADAV BCNO 13-06-1997 919667577324 Indian OPEN SEAT

270900801 50038 PAVAN PATIL ANIL
VIJAYLAKSHMI ANIL 
PATIL BCNO 25-12-2001 919448860598 Indian OPEN SEAT

300202233 50039
MUSKAN 
GUPTA

SURENDRA 
KUMAR GUPTA PREETI GUPTA EWNO 10-02-2001 918770022584 Indian OPEN SEAT

311501222 50043
MEHAL 
ADSURE RAVINDRA GIRIJA GNNO 06-12-2001 919987824643 Indian OPEN SEAT

311401097 50044

VENGURLEKAR 
 DEVYANI 
PRAMOD

PRAMOD SURESH 
VENGURLEKAR PRATIBHA GNNO 13-07-2001 919167604020 Indian OPEN SEAT

390300752 50045 MOHIT JOSHI LAXMI DATT LILA JOSHI GNNO 23-12-1996 919602695576 Indian OPEN SEAT

440109769 50048
AMAN 
RATHOR DEVENDRA SINGH REKHA DEVI BCNO 15-05-2002 918529356720 Indian OPEN SEAT

120608612 50050
ARCHANA 
KUMARI

JITENDRA 
KUMAR SINGH UMA RANI BCNO 21-10-2000 917873890063 Indian OPEN SEAT

150231224 50053 PRIYA RANI
SANJAY KUMAR 
JHA KALPANA JHA GNNO 03-07-2001 917261040846 Indian OPEN SEAT

420303126 50055
ADDAKATTU 
VARUN

ADDAKATTU 
KRISHNA RAO P ANITA KUMARI BCNO 21-01-2002 919948024796 Indian OPEN SEAT

311201863 50057

SHETE 
SUKHEN 
SHARAD SHARAD ASHA GNNO 12-11-2000 918999946375 Indian OPEN SEAT

270707777 50060

HARSHITA 
LAKKANNAVA
R

VIVEKANAND 
LAKKANNAVAR

VIJAYLAXMI 
LAKKANNAVAR BCNO 11-01-2001 919886736035 Indian OPEN SEAT

281000017 50063
CHAITHRA P 
RAJ RAJESH K SUJITHA K G GNNO 13-11-2001 919048251133 Indian OPEN SEAT

390507023 50065
ARPITA 
CHAKRAWARTI RAM PRATAP MANJU BCNO 02-07-2001 918000183135 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280811473 50069
HAANI CHAND 
VEETTIL

ABDUL KAREEM 
CHAND VEETTIL

LUBINA KAKKOOYI 
MALIYEKKAL BCNO 10-05-2000 919847743722 Indian OPEN SEAT

390337836 50071
ABHISHEK 
JANGID

BHASKAR 
SHARMA KAVITA SHARMA BCNO 02-06-1998

455075978545
50 Indian OPEN SEAT

311123724 50086
UDDESH 
DANGE

RATNAKAR 
DANGE RANJANA DANGE BCNO 08-10-2000 919981024189 Indian OPEN SEAT

380500403 50091
HEMANGI 
SHARMA

SUNIL KUMAR 
SHARMA MANJU SHARMA GNNO 14-09-2001 919915811704 Indian OPEN SEAT

440105738 50092
SOUBHAGYA 
YC

YOGENDRA 
SINGH CHITRALEKHA KUMARI SCNO 17-05-2001 919837760919 Indian OPEN SEAT

280903273 50099 SAHLA K ABU KONDARATH SUBAIDHA BCNO 12-11-1999 919447625950 Indian OPEN SEAT

300308058 50100 SHRUTI SONI
VIJAY KUMAR 
SONI JYOTI SONI BCNO 10-11-2000 919826622849 Indian OPEN SEAT

390313004 50101
AKSHAY 
GAUTAM SURESH GAUTAM MANJU GAUTAM GNNO 07-03-2000

090194688009
01 Indian OPEN SEAT

311704753 50107
PATTANSHETTI 
 SUJAY SURESH SURESH JAYSHRI EWNO 22-12-2000 919421739560 Indian OPEN SEAT

230209863 50108
SARVESH 
YADAV

SUNDER LAL 
YADAV SANTOSH DEVI BCNO 21-12-1999 919560736044 Indian OPEN SEAT

390508821 50115 SNEHA GUPTA
RAJKUMAR 
GUPTA MAMTA GUPTA GNNO 26-03-2000 919319018206 Indian OPEN SEAT

390319752 50119
AMIT 
KHANDELWAL

RAJESH 
KHANDELWAL MEENA KHANDELWAL EWNO 18-09-2000 919694360037 Indian OPEN SEAT

160100807 50120
HARSHIT 
DAHIYA PARDEEP KUMAR NEELAM GNNO 20-07-2001 919416194015 Indian OPEN SEAT

300501428 50125 AAMIR
MOIZE 
CONTRACTOR FARIDA CONTRACTOR GNNO 20-08-2001 919826311968 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390335289 50127
VIVEK 
DEVATWAL

MAHENDRA 
SINGH DEVATWAL ANOKHI DEVATWAL BCNO 12-09-2001 919875100061 Indian OPEN SEAT

390323212 50132 ANUJ PATHAK
SURENDRA NATH 
PATHAK MANJU DEVI GNNO 17-09-2000 917987258723 Indian OPEN SEAT

200113164 50135 RASHEE SATISH KUMAR RAJ BALA GNNO 01-02-2002 919953078197 Indian OPEN SEAT

260309094 50137 UZMA AFREEN
MD EHTESHAM 
ALI SANOBAR ALI GNNO 17-03-1999 919430335683 Indian OPEN SEAT

120502697 50138
NALAMOTHU 
ARCHANA

NALAMOTHU 
ANJANEYULU NALAMOTHU SUJATHA GNNO 21-03-2000 919493525733 Indian OPEN SEAT

390505307 50145
SHRUTI 
KATARIA AJIT KATARIA MAYA KATARIA GNNO 03-01-2001 916261111875 Indian OPEN SEAT

390603913 50153
DIVYANSH 
KOTHARI PAWAN KOTHARI REKHA KOTHARI EWNO 14-01-2000 919414471301 Indian OPEN SEAT

390101763 50154
AYUSHI 
DADHICH MANOJ DADHICH SANDHYA DADHICH EWNO 05-02-1998 919460180130 Indian OPEN SEAT

200125194 50155
ANKIT 
SHARMA

MAHENDER 
KUMAR SHARMA

CHANDRAKALA 
SHARMA EWNO 03-03-1998 918287571139 Indian OPEN SEAT

200145307 50156
SAEMA 
SHAMS

MOHD 
SHAHABUDDIN ROBINA KHATOON EWNO 10-08-1998 919971896681 Indian OPEN SEAT

410700669 50158 VARSHAA K L M P KUMAR I LAKSHMI GNNO 18-11-2001 919443606096 Indian OPEN SEAT

150243235 50160
NIKITA 
NIRUPAMA LALLAN SINGH HEMA SINGH BCNO 05-02-1999 917979840423 Indian OPEN SEAT

200147151 50163 JYOTI JAIN MUKESH JAIN GEETA JAIN GNNO 08-01-2001 919355102026 Indian OPEN SEAT

440403744 50165
HARSH 
KUMAR LAV KUMAR MITHLESH GNNO 14-09-2001 919990035304 Indian OPEN SEAT

300305891 50167
TANAY 
AGRAWAL RAJESH AGRAWAL RUPA AGRAWAL GNNO 05-05-1999 919300730259 Indian OPEN SEAT

460803165 50177
TAMOJYOTI 
MISTRI DIBAKAR MISTRI PRITILATA MISTRI SCNO 19-10-2001 917890091320 Indian OPEN SEAT
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460801617 50184
SANKHADEEP 
CHOWDHURY

SUBIR KUMAR 
CHOWDHURY

SUCHANA SHEE 
CHOWDHURY GNNO 22-08-1998 919593228432 Indian OPEN SEAT

420505382 50191
RAMPELLI 
SRAVANI

RAMPELLI RAMA 
MURTHY

RAMPELLI VIJAYA 
LAKSHMI BCNO 15-09-2000 918977731361 Indian OPEN SEAT

420118034 50192

KAVITAPU 
GEETA 
ISWARYA

KAVITAPU KOTA 
VENKATA 
SUBRAHMANYAM KAVITAPU KAMESWARI BCNO 03-07-1999 919866153529 Indian OPEN SEAT

200134071 50196
EHTESHAM 
AHMED IRSHAD AHMED SHAHINA KHATOON BCNO 13-09-2000 918630679772 Indian OPEN SEAT

200112260 50197 ROLI KHANNA VINIT KHANNA RAJNI KHANNA GNNO 08-02-1999 918510909030 Indian OPEN SEAT

360407210 50198
SAGAR 
KUMAR SA DAYARAM SA MANGALE SA BCNO 15-07-1997 918455099362 Indian OPEN SEAT

360410331 50200

SAI 
TEJASMITA 
SAHOO

PRAFULLA 
KUMAR SAHOO SANTILATA SAHOO BCNO 17-09-1998 919861296356 Indian OPEN SEAT

150226440 50203
PUSPANJALI 
KUMARI

NARENDRA NATH 
TRIGUN KALAWATI DEVI EWNO 22-01-1994 919546583910 Indian OPEN SEAT

200122025 50207
PARDEEP 
TANWAR BALWAN SINGH KALAWATI SCNO 24-08-2000 917065227641 Indian OPEN SEAT

120604817 50209
SOURABH 
BISWAS

SUJIT KUMAR 
BISWAS REKHARANI BISWAS SCNO 05-12-2001 919439273599 Indian OPEN SEAT

311400726 50211 SINGH SONAM SHIVKUMAR POOJA EWNO 25-01-2000 918779778841 Indian OPEN SEAT

390516338 50212
KM SHREYA 
SINGH ASHOK SINGH SANGEETA SINGH BCNO 01-08-2000 919721036233 Indian OPEN SEAT

311504179 50218
POONAM 
YADAV

VEERENDRA 
SINGH BISHMA DEVI BCNO 21-10-1997 919112664729 Indian OPEN SEAT

420118567 50219
BOYAPALLY 
KIRANMAI

BOYAPALLY 
DHARMAIAH BOYAPALLY MADHAVI BCNO 10-03-2002 918464803099 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280600991 50223
GANESH T 
PILLAI

THULASEEDHARA
N PILLAI SHEELA T PILLAI GNNO 24-11-1999 919447993090 Indian OPEN SEAT

120511764 50224
BORA 
DAYANAND B RAMA RAO

M APPALA 
NARASAMMA BCNO 04-01-2002 917993053164 Indian OPEN SEAT

420300326 50225
MALLEBOINA 
LOKESH

MALLEBOINA 
VALARAJU

MALLEBOINA 
VIJAYALAXMI BCNO 05-01-2001 919848517986 Indian OPEN SEAT

200156000 50233
GEETANJALI 
GOEL

ANIL KUMAR 
GOEL MEENA GOEL GNNO 24-07-1999 919810758088 Indian OPEN SEAT

360407945 50238
BAIKUNTHANA
TH MEHER TIKA MEHER SMT AHALYA MEHER BCNO 06-01-2000 919178635769 Indian OPEN SEAT

300204946 50240
VIVEK 
KUSHWAH

AKHILENDRA 
SINGH KUSHWAH NEERAJ KUSHWAH BCNO 26-09-2001 919754545248 Indian OPEN SEAT

120611826 50242 G UHA SHREE G GANGA RAJU G SRI LAXMI BCNO 27-10-1999 918018012759 Indian OPEN SEAT

311517851 50243
PRINCE 
KUMAR BHUPATI KUMAR SHILPI DEVI SCNO 15-05-2001 919838662038 Indian OPEN SEAT

200123893 50247
PRIYANKA 
KUMARI

DEO KUMAR 
PANDIT ASHA DEVI BCNO 06-11-2001 919868906715 Indian OPEN SEAT

420124037 50255 ARIKA PAIK AIJAK PAIK RUBINA PAIK GNNO 05-01-1999 919432949494 Indian OPEN SEAT

440816537 50259
SHWETA 
KUMARI

BRIJ MOHAN 
KANAUJIA RENU DEVI SCNO 15-03-2000 918837878577 Indian OPEN SEAT

310203255 50261

BHAVE 
VAISHNAVI 
NAMDEO NAMDEO VANDANA BCNO 12-04-2001 919850375071 Indian OPEN SEAT

160117176 50264 ABHIMANYU
MAHENDER 
SINGH PHULWANTI BCNO 14-12-2001 918685905685 Indian OPEN SEAT

420133697 50267
PATIL 
MEGHANA PATIL PRAKASH PATIL BHAGYALAXMI BCNO 08-04-1999 918985560614 Indian OPEN SEAT

390368122 50269
VIKAS KUMAR 
SHARMA

SURENDRA 
SHARMA ASHA SHARMA EWNO 30-10-2000 919680405138 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120104680 50270

PEDDI 
YOGEESWARA 
ADITYA P NAGA SESHUDU P V NARAYANAMMA GNNO 08-07-2001 919032360718 Indian OPEN SEAT

360401040 50273
JOGESWARI 
PARIDA

HARISH 
CHANDRA PARIDA HARAPRIYA SWAIN GNNO 06-10-1998 917328864912 Indian OPEN SEAT

120106085 50278
VILASARAPU 
ALEKHYA

VILASARAPU 
SHOURAIAH TORLIKONDA SITA BCNO 22-05-2001 919440120084 Indian OPEN SEAT

300105652 50280
TAMANNA 
KHATUN

SAHABUDDIN 
ANSARI SAMIMA KHATUN BCNO 09-08-1996 917087063787 Indian OPEN SEAT

311405762 50282

HARSHAL 
SANJAY 
KADAM SANJAY KADAM ANITA SANJAY KADAM GNNO 10-10-2001 918169557929 Indian OPEN SEAT

160104137 50285
ASHMIKA 
RASTOGI UDIT KUMAR MUKTA RASTOGI GNNO 21-10-2000 919418456789 Indian OPEN SEAT

390318438 50288 AMIR PARVEJ IDRISH ANSARI SAIFUN NESHA BCNO 12-02-2001 918690881868 Indian OPEN SEAT

200138819 50290
SWETA 
SHUKLA

BRIJESH KUMAR 
SHUKLA PREM LATA SHUKLA GNNO 16-05-1997 919310468300 Indian OPEN SEAT

311502738 50295
MATE SHRUTI 
BALASAHEB BALASAHEB MINAKSHI GNNO 05-10-2000 919890669548 Indian OPEN SEAT

311111310 50298
SNEHA 
MASKEY NILKANTH SUSHMA BCNO 13-08-2000 919112199296 Indian OPEN SEAT

120508086 50299 V SREENIDHI
V INDRA SENA 
NAIDU V DHAKSHAYANI EWNO 28-07-2002 919448985881 Indian OPEN SEAT

281113658 50304 SRUTHI B SREEKUMARAN S BINDU L BCNO 21-11-1999 919495044975 Indian OPEN SEAT

281116172 50306 PARVATHY A PRASANNAN M AJITHA K K BCNO 23-11-2001
987291421698
72 Indian OPEN SEAT

280904385 50315
SHIBLA 
ALEEMA BASHEER KEP THASLEEMA BASHEER BCNO 07-07-1999 919400458190 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420111548 50316

SANAMANDRA 
 JOSHUA 
FRANKLIN

S KISHORE 
KUMAR M SUNITHA ELIZABETH BCNO 16-11-2001 919494439494 Indian OPEN SEAT

360407197 50317

JYOTI BHUSAN 
BALABANTARA
Y

GOPAL CHANDRA 
BALABANTARAY

JYOTSNARANI 
BALABANTARAY GNNO 20-03-2000 919583738770 Indian OPEN SEAT

440813267 50319
SAUMYA 
SHUKLA ARVIND SHUKLA RUKMANI SHUKLA GNNO 15-09-2000 916393888584 Indian OPEN SEAT

360413294 50323
ABHIJIT 
BEHERA

CHATURBHUJA 
BEHERA KANTIBALA BEHERA EWNO 13-04-2001 919437778094 Indian OPEN SEAT

281202394 50325
SMISHA 
LAKSHMI K S

SANTHOSH 
KUMAR K C SMITHA T S BCNO 25-06-1999 918921343283 Indian OPEN SEAT

460809505 50326 SUBHASIS PAL
TARUN KUMAR 
PAL ASHOKA PAL EWNO 22-11-1998 919836634995 Indian OPEN SEAT

230209469 50327 JYOTI YADAV KRISHAN YADAV KAMLESH DEVI BCNO 16-11-1998 919416437404 Indian OPEN SEAT

300300557 50329
POORVI 
MISHRA ANIL MISHRA POOJA MISHRA GNNO 23-06-2002 919826573803 Indian OPEN SEAT

390508056 50332
SUMEDHA 
SHARMA BALRAM SHARMA MADHURI SHARMA GNNO 31-08-2000 919508881627 Indian OPEN SEAT

280307368 50334
ANAGHA 
RAPHAEL RAPHEL V A BEENA RAPHEL BCNO 05-10-1999 919847198838 Indian OPEN SEAT

270231943 50336

ABBAVARAM 
HARSHAVARD
HAN REDDY

ABBAVARAM 
RAMA CHANDRA 
REDDY ABBAVARAM SAILAJA EWNO 12-07-2000 919381820780 Indian OPEN SEAT

311125722 50337
ATHARVA 
BHUTE AVINASH BHUTE SMITA BHUTE BCNO 28-12-2001

063382086506
33 Indian OPEN SEAT

150226795 50339
AKRITI 
RANJAN

ANUJ KUMAR 
NIRALA KUMARI RANJU DEVI BCNO 18-08-1998 917991153756 Indian OPEN SEAT

160109690 50341 ROSHANE ALI SHARAFAT ALI BALQEES PARVEEN BCNO 01-10-1998 919781935848 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420109798 50346
ULSHA 
RACHANA

ULSHA 
GANGADHAR ULSHA VARA LAXMI BCNO 16-07-2002 919866879266 Indian OPEN SEAT

120500162 50348
YEDDULA 
HARIKA

YEDDULA 
GURAPPA YEDDULA SRILATHA BCNO 23-06-2001 919441809793 Indian OPEN SEAT

460809796 50350
ANNJALI 
SARKAR PRADIP SARKAR MITA SARKAR GNNO 10-03-2000 918981109020 Indian OPEN SEAT

280607320 50351 ALFI FATHIMA ABDUL RAHIM E SHEEJA A BCNO 10-12-1999 919388892357 Indian OPEN SEAT

160116972 50353 TANISH JINDAL VIJAY JINDAL KANCHAN JINDAL EWNO 24-04-2000 919876134400 Indian OPEN SEAT

390317644 50356 ALKA SAINI
SANTOSH 
KUMAR SAINI ANJU SAINI BCNO 15-02-1999 919702197389 Indian OPEN SEAT

311404923 50362

AMIN ABDUL 
WADUD 
KASKAR ABDUL WADUD RUHI GNNO 02-10-1998 918928763345 Indian OPEN SEAT

320102853 50363
HEISHNAM 
BABANANDA H BIRBABU SINGH

H ANGBI ANANDINI 
DEVI BCNO 05-03-2000 918794916574 Indian OPEN SEAT

310805306 50364

PATIL 
SIDDHARTH 
MANDAR MANDAR SUNITA GNNO 10-09-2001 919823363320 Indian OPEN SEAT

310405247 50365

JOSHI 
SUKHADA 
VIVEK

VIVEK 
DATTATRAY JOSHI VIBHA VIVEK JOSHI GNNO 02-07-2001 917769856591 Indian OPEN SEAT

311001882 50368

KANOJIA 
DIPESH 
RAMKESH

RAMKESH 
KANOJIA KANTIDEVI SCNO 14-09-1999 919867384092 Indian OPEN SEAT

380201015 50373
JATIN SINGH 
GULIANA HARBANS SINGH GURDEVI KAUR SCNO 26-08-2000 919888247291 Indian OPEN SEAT

420117729 50376

GUNDALA 
VISHNU 
VARDHAN 
REDDY

GUNDALA GOPAL 
REDDY

GUNDALA 
SUMITRAMMA GNNO 15-06-1999 919704848320 Indian OPEN SEAT
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460401496 50377
SOUMITA 
GHOSH SUBHASH GHOSH SMRITI KANA GHOSH GNNO 19-01-1999 918250285137 Indian OPEN SEAT

390338030 50379 VIPIN SONI SITARAM SONI KALAVATI DEVI BCNO 01-04-2000 917230959384 Indian OPEN SEAT

150102962 50383
ADITYA 
PARASHAR BINOD KUMAR ANURADHA MISHRA GNNO 24-11-2000 918271587585 Indian OPEN SEAT

160103698 50385
RAJNEESH 
NAGPAL HARISH NAGPAL MAMTA NAGPAL GNNO 06-08-1999 919729819313 Indian OPEN SEAT

390407569 50386
MAHESH 
KUMAR BABU LAL DAMI DEVI BCNO 05-11-2000 918000035740 Indian OPEN SEAT

310416367 50391

BHALE 
GANESH 
DEVANAND DEVANAND USHA BCNO 26-09-2001 919834863451 Indian OPEN SEAT

420117282 50393

V LAKSHMI 
SATYA 
VYSAALI

V 
VEERANJANEYUL
U V PRUDHVI PALI EWNO 14-05-1999 917382191379 Indian OPEN SEAT

420112189 50396
PARIKIPANDLA 
 DIVYA SRI

PARIKIPANDLA 
SARAIAH PARIKIPANDLA LALITHA BCNO 15-01-2001 918296888405 Indian OPEN SEAT

120105573 50400

KATTAMURI 
AVINASH 
GUPTHA

KATTAMURI 
VENKATESWARAR
AO

KATTAMURI ANJALI 
KUMARI EWNO 03-11-2001 919849556889 Indian OPEN SEAT

380401159 50408
ADITYA 
SAHORE

ARVIND KUMAR 
SAHORE KIRAN SAHORE GNNO 06-12-2000 919810932655 Indian OPEN SEAT

300305827 50410 MIHIR PATEL MANISH PATEL KIMPAL PATEL EWNO 26-09-2000 919589813568 Indian OPEN SEAT

200142796 50416
SHYAMENDRA 
SHARMA

DINESH 
CHANDRA 
SHARMA RANA SHARMA EWNO 22-06-1994 919602123717 Indian OPEN SEAT

170304467 50417 SRADDHA JAIN
BALBIR KUMAR 
JAIN MADHU JAIN EWNO 08-08-2000 919777114600 Indian OPEN SEAT

200140200 50418
ADITI 
SHEKHAR RAHUL SHEKHER APARNA SHEKHAR GNNO 23-04-2001 919810775084 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120106098 50419 THOTA NIKHIL

THOTA 
RAMACHANDRA 
RAO THOTA ADI LAKSHMI EWNO 12-07-2000 919989321873 Indian OPEN SEAT

280907375 50422 ZALEEHA T ABDUL KADER T RASHEEDA BCNO 25-09-2000 919447927173 Indian OPEN SEAT

311706709 50429

GHAVALE 
PRATHAMESH 
MALLIKARJUN MALLIKARJUN NILAM GNNO 16-10-2000 919604004589 Indian OPEN SEAT

150205299 50430
MAHWISH 
BARI

MD PERWEZ 
ALAM ISHRAT BANO GNNO 08-02-1999 918986049585 Indian OPEN SEAT

390311359 50432

ROUNAK 
SURENDRA 
BHAGAT

SURENDRA 
BHAGAT GUDDI BHAGAT GNNO 11-03-2001 917506023140 Indian OPEN SEAT

390515881 50440 KAMINI SONI SHANKAR SONI PUSHPA SONI BCNO 01-11-1999 919559311994 Indian OPEN SEAT

441109782 50443
ANISH 
MANDAL

BINAY BHUSHAN 
MANDAL PRATIBHA MANDAL SCNO 21-10-1999 918057387437 Indian OPEN SEAT

270207350 50444 M AISHWARYA
M NARASIMHA 
MURTHY ANITHA K GNNO 20-10-2001 919035424504 Indian OPEN SEAT

310404238 50447
MEHER 
AVADOOTH

BABURAO 
AVADOOTH NANDA AVADOOTH BCNO 08-02-2002 919423457447 Indian OPEN SEAT

390507730 50452 AMISHA GARG
SHASHI 
NARAYAN GARG SANTOSH GARG EWNO 06-01-2001 919468766350 Indian OPEN SEAT

281107827 50461
MEKHA 
MURALI M

MURALEEDHARA
N NAIR K CHITHRA V S EWNO 16-09-2000 918086839520 Indian OPEN SEAT

390502580 50462 RIYA SINHA
RAJESH KUMAR 
SINHA SAVITA SINHA BCNO 17-01-1999 918210227823 Indian OPEN SEAT

210102046 50464 SHREYA ABHAY KUMAR PUSHPA RANI EWNO 18-04-2000 919405920936 Indian OPEN SEAT
410203193 50465 SARANYA P B BHARATH P REVATHI M EWNO 09-01-2001 919865749474 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420103606 50466
THANNEERU 
SANJANA

THANNEERU 
SRINIVAS THANNEERU PADMA BCNO 30-08-2001 919247656910 Indian OPEN SEAT

280601950 50467 SHAHINA S SAINUDEEN I K SALEENA O M BCNO 14-10-1999 919446906851 Indian OPEN SEAT

170304502 50468
OM ANKIT 
SAHU SAKHARAM SAHU SNEHALATA SAHU GNNO 22-06-2001 919098618900 Indian OPEN SEAT

310303144 50469

DESHMUKH 
ROSHNI 
SANJAY SANJAY RAJANI GNNO 27-12-1999 919075766973 Indian OPEN SEAT

150101954 50470 AWIZAH AMIR AMIR USMANI FARHANA KHATOON BCNO 18-07-1999 916205377681 Indian OPEN SEAT

280407955 50472
SANDRA 
MANOJ

MOTTAMMAL 
MANOJ

VANIYAMKANDY 
ROSHITHA MANOJ BCNO 27-05-2000 919400533523 Indian OPEN SEAT

240202256 50473
NEGAAR 
SHEIKH

MEHBOOB ALI 
SHEIKH AKHTAR JAHAN GNNO 18-05-2000 919418045400 Indian OPEN SEAT

120609107 50481 JAMI LIKHITHA JAMI RAVI MAMIDI VIDYA LATHA SCNO 21-08-2002 919000273741 Indian OPEN SEAT
390514644 50484 KM NAGMA MOHD YASEEN AFSANA BCNO 14-08-1997 917037632602 Indian OPEN SEAT

390346781 50485
ASHISH 
KHATANA DESHRAJ RUPAN DEVI BCNO 22-12-2002 919828992825 Indian OPEN SEAT

280906487 50489
HANA 
KURIKKAL P ASHRAF P SHAHINA P BCNO 01-05-2000 919656133278 Indian OPEN SEAT

390203820 50490 EKTA SONI MAHESH SONI DROUPADI DEVI BCNO 21-12-1998 919521492207 Indian OPEN SEAT

390500633 50493
OJASVI 
PUNDHIR

VIPENDRA 
KUMAR SINGH ARCHANA PUNDHIR GNNO 03-04-2000 919810828854 Indian OPEN SEAT

300310915 50496
NISHCHAY 
PATIDAR MOHAN DURGA BCNO 26-11-1999 919981456649 Indian OPEN SEAT

390329309 50498 RAJESH SARAN BHANWAR LAL ANSI DEVI BCNO 05-02-2001 917073385469 Indian OPEN SEAT

120200212 50500

PAPALA 
ROHINI 
SINDHURA P SYALANNA P RENUKA SCNO 24-02-2000 919704057789 Indian OPEN SEAT
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440104733 50501 VIPUL SAXENA
KAMAL KANT 
SAXENA MANJARI SAXENA GNNO 31-07-1996 918126045381 Indian OPEN SEAT

270805461 50506
K S TUSHAR 
GOWDA

K B 
SHIVASHANKAR ASHARANI N GNNO 13-12-2001 919535724144 Indian OPEN SEAT

220104055 50513
SHIVANU 
RAWAT J S RAWAT ALKA RAWAT GNNO 02-12-2000 919898363175 Indian OPEN SEAT

281202021 50514
PARVATHY M 
R RAJESH M R REEJA K P BCNO 04-02-1999 919495635159 Indian OPEN SEAT

200129378 50518
MD SHAHBAZ 
AKHTAR

MD JAMIL 
AKHTAR TARANNUM AKHTAR BCNO 15-03-2000 919939046574 Indian OPEN SEAT

120513028 50521

BORRAIAHGAR
I VENKATA 
KIREETY 
REDDY

BORRAIAHGARI 
RAMAKRISHNA 
REDDY NARALA SREEDEVI EWNO 04-08-2001 919440340683 Indian OPEN SEAT

200126328 50522
NAMEERA 
SIDDIQUEE

ABDUL MANNAN 
SIDDIQUEE

ISHRATH JAHAN 
SIDDIQUEE GNNO 09-09-2001 919654205709 Indian OPEN SEAT

390502955 50523
SPRIHA 
SPARSH

SATYENDRA 
KUMAR SINHA SHOMPI KUMARI BCNO 11-10-1999 919334065322 Indian OPEN SEAT

280309011 50527 MARIA LLOYD LLOYD P THOMAS HAZEL XAVIER BCNO 14-10-2000 919846171951 Indian OPEN SEAT

280101612 50530
SHIFINA 
SHANAVAS SHANAVAS E SHEEJA S BCNO 30-03-2000 917025198322 Indian OPEN SEAT

170302044 50535
SIMRAN 
CHANDER

RAJ KUMAR 
CHANDER

YUGAL KISHORI 
CHANDER GNNO 16-05-2001 919755024008 Indian OPEN SEAT

390322209 50537
UTKARSH 
YADAV PRAKASH YADAV INDU YADAV BCNO 12-08-1999 917023281268 Indian OPEN SEAT

200132337 50538
VAIBHAV 
GUPTA

PRADEEP KUMAR 
GUPTA SEEMA GUPTA GNNO 25-07-2001 918511035701 Indian OPEN SEAT

310300888 50540 VIJAY SURESH JYOTI SCNO 07-04-2002 919890832080 Indian OPEN SEAT
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150217100 50541 AARTI KUMARI
BRIJKISHOR 
PRASAD MANJU DEVI BCNO 24-12-1995 919199698298 Indian OPEN SEAT

281112169 50545 LEKSHMI B M
R BRAHMESH 
KUMAR MAYA T L GNNO 01-07-1999 919895693949 Indian OPEN SEAT

120516690 50549
ELURI SAI 
DEEPIKA

ELURI 
MALLIKARJUNA 
RAO

ELURI PRASANNA 
KUMARI EWNO 04-10-1998 919440249055 Indian OPEN SEAT

390368398 50556 SAMYAK JAIN DILIP KUMAR JAIN SHAKUNTALA JAIN EWNO 07-07-2000 919521130868 Indian OPEN SEAT

390336594 50558 MOTI LAL SAIN MADAN LAL SAIN NENU DEVI BCNO 15-07-1999 917357775763 Indian OPEN SEAT

311521061 50559

BAIKARE 
AMOL 
BALIRAM BALIRAM RATNAMALA BCNO 16-12-1999 918425883061 Indian OPEN SEAT

420118255 50563
GADE 
SUCHARITHA

GADE NAGA 
SESHI REDDY GADE MADHURI EWNO 16-08-2001 919908476457 Indian OPEN SEAT

390508754 50564
FIZZA 
SIDDIQUE

LATE 
MOHAMMAD 
SIDDIQUI FIRDAUS JAHAN BCNO 15-01-2000 919889387129 Indian OPEN SEAT

120504801 50568

BATTINA 
SWATHI 
CHANDANA

BATTINA VERA 
VENKATA SRI 
RAMA KRISHNA

BATTINA NAGA 
BHAVANI BCNO 23-08-2002 919849747732 Indian OPEN SEAT

311301548 50569

JADHAV 
HARSHADA 
BALASAHEB

JADHAV 
BALASAHEB 
RAMBHAU

JADHAV ROHINI 
BALASAHEB BCNO 16-02-2001 919850646934 Indian OPEN SEAT

390514238 50572
KM MANISHA 
PATEL LAL MANI PATEL AMRAWATI BCNO 07-08-1997 917408302583 Indian OPEN SEAT

280305133 50574 SAFWAN A S A K SIDDIQ AISHA BEEVI P K BCNO 26-03-1998 919847394881 Indian OPEN SEAT

390601827 50576
DIVYANG 
MUNGANIYA

DEEPESH 
MUNGANIYA LATA MUNGANIYA EWNO 20-05-2001 918690237890 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120303785 50577

KALLURU 
BASHEER 
AHMED K BADULLA K VAHIDA BCNO 15-06-2001 919603683182 Indian OPEN SEAT

281108723 50583
VISHNU 
RAJENDRAN RAJENDRAN TG DEEPARANI A BCNO 07-08-2000 918138050976 Indian OPEN SEAT

311122690 50592
HEENAPARVEE
N NABI SHEIKH NABI SHEIKH KHATOON PARVEEN BCNO 10-12-1999 917666570230 Indian OPEN SEAT

440403086 50595
NANDINI 
GARG PRATEEK GUPTA JUHI GUPTA GNNO 19-11-2001 919266346708 Indian OPEN SEAT

420120759 50597
SURAMPUDI 
PHANI SRIKARI

SURAMPUDI 
ANANTHA 
PADMANABHA 
YERRAYYA SURAMPUDI LAVANYA EWNO 07-04-2001 919652407169 Indian OPEN SEAT

150233054 50599
SAURAV 
RANJAN RAKESH KUMAR RAJNI KUMARI BCNO 02-03-1999 919431084268 Indian OPEN SEAT

380203600 50604
MOHIT 
BANSAL NET RAM SWARAN LATA EWNO 12-01-2001 917589148577 Indian OPEN SEAT

411404624 50606
SULAGNA 
SINGH

PRABHAT KUMAR 
SINGH RASHMI REKHA SINGH GNNO 19-03-2001 917327055613 Indian OPEN SEAT

390355851 50615 GIRIRAJ GARG MATADEEN GARG RAJNI DEVI EWNO 29-10-2000 918741985230 Indian OPEN SEAT

200100287 50618 VIKHYAT SURENDER SINGH PARTIBHA GNNO 10-05-2002 919896580405 Indian OPEN SEAT

200116515 50626
RADHIKA 
TAYAL ANOOP TAYAL SANTOSH GNNO 10-06-2000 918284022073 Indian OPEN SEAT

200124576 50634
HAMDA 
ANSARI ALAMGIR SHAMA PARVEEN GNNO 15-01-2000 919953514657 Indian OPEN SEAT

460817835 50641
ANABRATA 
SENGUPTA

MANAS KUMAR 
SENGUPTA JYOTSNA SENGUPTA GNNO 23-02-2001 919432246411 Indian OPEN SEAT

390513092 50642 AYUSHI PRIYA
UPENDRA 
PRASAD SAHU KIRAN KUMARI BCNO 24-11-2001 917091334433 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390343657 50643
KULDEEP 
SINGH MANNU SINGH SUMAN DEVI EWNO 02-08-2002 918058810166 Indian OPEN SEAT

460804191 50644
ABDUL 
BARKAT MD SOHRAB SUFIYA KHATOON BCNO 18-12-2001 919973049448 Indian OPEN SEAT

390332887 50645 ABHISHEK KISHAN LAL SAYARI DEVI EWNO 15-08-1999 918829862929 Indian OPEN SEAT

200136713 50653
ANAMIKA 
TYAGI

MANOJ KUMAR 
TYAGI SAVITA TYAGI GNNO 09-03-1998 919528363449 Indian OPEN SEAT

140205130 50655 PRAGYA JHA
PRAVEEN KUMAR 
JHA SANGITA JHA GNNO 08-08-2001 916000688241 Indian OPEN SEAT

280904242 50658
FATHIMA 
NOWRIN

MOHAMMAD 
BASHEER M C

KUNHAMINA 
MOHAMED BASHEER BCNO 24-03-1999 919496282695 Indian OPEN SEAT

310980805 50662

BHISE 
SAURABH 
MADHUKAR MADHUKAR SUNANDA GNNO 15-03-2000 917743938363 Indian OPEN SEAT

311105525 50664
UTKARSH 
GHORMARE

ISHWAR 
GHORMARE ANITA GHORMARE BCNO 19-08-2000 918905588559 Indian OPEN SEAT

160110939 50667
MUSKAN 
TOORE RAKESH KUMAR ANITA KUMARI SCNO 05-12-1999 919417809403 Indian OPEN SEAT

320104099 50668
DIJIANLIU 
RIAMEI THOMAS RIAMEI PEIJAN RIAMEI STNO 22-08-2000 918132989557 Indian OPEN SEAT

150227134 50670 ARCHANA JHA RAJIV KUMAR JHA SIMI JHA GNNO 21-06-1999 918084343956 Indian OPEN SEAT

311016738 50672

DUNGA 
SWAPNIL 
VALERIAN

DUNGA 
VALERIAN PEDRU

DUNGA LEENA 
VALERIAN BCNO 14-04-2000 919594198866 Indian OPEN SEAT

450102374 50673 KM SUHANI
KUNWAR SINGH 
PUSPWAN REENA PUSPWAN GNNO 08-06-2001 919675388412 Indian OPEN SEAT

230100824 50676
AAKRITI 
KATHURIA SUNIL KUMAR SONIA KATHURIA GNNO 14-04-2002 919911195069 Indian OPEN SEAT

300201453 50677
ASHWANI 
GUPTA

PRADEEP KUMAR 
GUPTA KAVITA GUPTA GNNO 18-09-2000 919589061221 Indian OPEN SEAT

Page 1731 of 7016



LIST FOR EIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR STRAY VACANCY UG 2019 (OPEN SEAT)
Rollno Rank Name FatherName MotherName CandCat Dob mobileNo Nationality AppliedCounselling
390511989 50679 NISHA DINESH KUMAR RAM KUMARI GNNO 05-04-2000 917988651115 Indian OPEN SEAT

450203083 50685
NOOPUR 
BISHT

MAHENDRA 
SINGH BISHT MADHAVI BISHT GNNO 09-11-1999 918630633197 Indian OPEN SEAT

220901352 50686
HARSHIT 
AGARWAL

DAUSHARAN 
AGARWAL JYOTI AGARWAL GNNO 25-05-1996 917906003386 Indian OPEN SEAT

280601408 50689
ELSA MARIAM 
MATHEW

FR MATHEW P 
DANIEL SUJA THOMAS GNNO 26-04-2000 919495438019 Indian OPEN SEAT

390509914 50690
AKSHITA 
GANDHI SANJAY GANDHI SUMAN GANDHI EWNO 05-02-2001 919784220467 Indian OPEN SEAT

390511021 50691 ANNU KUMARI BALDEV PRASAD SARASWATI DEVI SCNO 28-01-2000 918338960303 Indian OPEN SEAT

441002348 50694
KATYAYNEI 
PATHAK SUDHIR PATHAK SUNITA PATHAK GNNO 17-04-2001 918826099019 Indian OPEN SEAT

280909106 50698 SHAFNA V ASHRAF V AYSHABI N BCNO 30-07-2000 919349816376 Indian OPEN SEAT

200100144 50704

NAVEEN 
KUMAR 
SINGHAL

SHARVAN 
KUMAR SINGHAL VIJAY LAXMI SINGHAL GNNO 19-08-1999 919821833067 Indian OPEN SEAT

280905739 50711 HANAN P
ZAKKEER 
HUSSAIN P SALEENA BCNO 08-02-2001 919447927849 Indian OPEN SEAT

281110725 50714
AMINA 
SHUKOOR S

ABDUL SHUKOOR 
M SHAJINA BEEGAM N BCNO 10-08-1998 919447025267 Indian OPEN SEAT

440901069 50715
TUSHAR 
KANSAL

KAVERLAL 
KANSAL ALKA KANSAL GNNO 19-02-2001 918700436602 Indian OPEN SEAT

410203433 50716
AKANKSHA 
SINGH

NARENDRA 
NARAYAN SINGH ARTI SINGH BCNO 23-02-2001 918376871430 Indian OPEN SEAT

440101430 50718
VARSHA 
YADAV MUKESH YADAV VIKLESH YADAV BCNO 09-04-2000 919760885514 Indian OPEN SEAT

390347910 50722
NILESH 
KUMAR

VIRENDRA 
KUMAR NEELAM BCNO 26-07-2000 919565659499 Indian OPEN SEAT

Page 1732 of 7016



LIST FOR EIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR STRAY VACANCY UG 2019 (OPEN SEAT)
Rollno Rank Name FatherName MotherName CandCat Dob mobileNo Nationality AppliedCounselling

311121419 50723

MAHI 
BHIMRAJ 
GAJBHIYE

BHIMRAJ 
RAMCHANDRA 
GAJBHIYE

SUDARSHNA BHIMRAJ 
GAJBHIYE SCNO 15-06-2001 918788252041 Indian OPEN SEAT

390331926 50724
ANIL KUMAR 
JAT KHANA LAL JAT SITA DEVI BCNO 01-01-2000 919079539220 Indian OPEN SEAT

280910028 50727 AKSHAY K V
VENUGOPALAN C 
K GEETHADEVI K G BCNO 15-04-2000 919446480798 Indian OPEN SEAT

200147010 50731
PRIYANKA 
GUPTA

SUNEET KUMAR 
GUPTA KIRAN GUPTA GNNO 16-02-1998 919999503604 Indian OPEN SEAT

390319221 50733 SANJAY YADAV KAILASH YADAV SUMITRA DEVI BCNO 15-06-1989 919118065067 Indian OPEN SEAT

390500763 50736
SUHANI 
MARWADI

MANISH 
MARWADI NEETA MARWADI GNNO 06-04-2001 918905968433 Indian OPEN SEAT

390513417 50739
AASHITA 
SINGH MUKESH SINGH MALA SINGH GNNO 08-10-2000 917651964746 Indian OPEN SEAT

440707829 50740 SHUBHI KANT
MANOJ KANT 
VERMA ASHA VERMA BCNO 27-07-2000 919838834567 Indian OPEN SEAT

311006728 50745

KARKHI 
MOHAMMAD 
SHARIQUE 
SAIDUR 
RAHMAN

SAIRDUR 
RAHMAN NOOR E AHMADI GNNO 01-06-1999 919029269066 Indian OPEN SEAT

380501383 50749
JAPSIRAT 
KAUR HARPREET SINGH NAVJOT KAUR GNNO 04-10-2000 919878300050 Indian OPEN SEAT

150217883 50764 ANUPRIYA RAJIV KUMAR SUPRIYA RANI GNNO 18-05-2002 919931548045 Indian OPEN SEAT

270709659 50770
PRANJAL 
ADAPPA

SRIKRISHNAPRAS
AD ADAPPA SOWMYA ADAPPA GNNO 20-06-2001 918150865000 Indian OPEN SEAT

450103180 50778 SHACHI GARG
DEEPAK KUMAR 
GARG BABITA EWNO 16-07-1999 917417528803 Indian OPEN SEAT

200125684 50779 VASU KHICHER MADAN LAL DAMYANTI EWNO 03-09-1999 918168592872 Indian OPEN SEAT
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410912327 50780 RANIVALLI P C CHIDAMBARAM P PUNITHA AL GNNO 15-06-2001 919865134534 Indian OPEN SEAT

440706373 50787

VAIBHAV 
KUMAR 
UPADHAYAY RAJESH KUMAR NEELAM GNNO 05-09-2001 919818408549 Indian OPEN SEAT

160108343 50792
ADITI 
CHOUHAN

NARESH KUMAR 
CHOUHAN ANJU CHOUHAN SCNO 01-06-2001 919034398375 Indian OPEN SEAT

311004535 50794

BUGADE 
VEDANT 
VISHWAS

VISHWAS 
TUKARAM 
BUGADE RANJANA BUGADE GNNO 29-11-2000 918080383772 Indian OPEN SEAT

390506523 50796
PRERANA 
CHOUDHARY

PRAMOD KUMAR 
CHOUDHARY VEENA CHOUDHARY BCNO 10-01-2000 919414411147 Indian OPEN SEAT

420110430 50802
ERRI ABHITEJ 
REDDY

E SURESHAN 
REDDY E UMA RANI GNNO 15-01-2002 919848597652 Indian OPEN SEAT

420133912 50805
GANDHAM 
LIKHITHA

GANDHAM 
VENKATESHWARL
U

GANDHAM NAGA 
LAKSHMI BCNO 27-01-2000 918374077664 Indian OPEN SEAT

281000909 50813
ANJANA 
MANOJ MANOJ B NAIR RANJINI MANOJ GNNO 19-07-1999 919744494924 Indian OPEN SEAT

120401081 50816 C D LOKESH
C S 
DHARMALINGAM C D SELVI BCNO 31-07-2002 918801509438 Indian OPEN SEAT

120503591 50817
CHINTHA 
ANGEL JONES

CHINTHA DANI 
SAMUEL RAJU CHINTHA SUDHA RANI BCNO 15-03-2001 919704105433 Indian OPEN SEAT

170304321 50818 VIJAYA GUPTA
INDRA DEV 
GUPTA SANGEETA GUPTA BCNO 19-06-1999 918832840388 Indian OPEN SEAT

120400498 50825
DEVARAKOND
A DIVYASREE

DEVARAKONDA 
MURALIDHAR G BHRAMARA MALLIKA GNNO 02-02-2002 919441900440 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270229613 50828 VIBHA HEGDE
MANJUNATH 
HEGDE LATA HEGDE GNNO 21-02-2002 919741277660 Indian OPEN SEAT

120600358 50830

MAMILLAPALLI 
 SUVARNA 
KUMARI

MAMILLAPALLI 
VICTORBABU

MAMILLAPALLI 
DAYAMANI BCNO 19-12-2001 919885140365 Indian OPEN SEAT

420116752 50831
NALUMASU 
SHYLAJA

NALUMASU 
SHIVA PRASAD NALUMASU LATHA EWNO 24-09-2000 919848384511 Indian OPEN SEAT

380301838 50834
JASMEET 
KAUR

GURWINDER 
SINGH NARINDER KAUR BCNO 13-09-2000 916283392798 Indian OPEN SEAT

311803563 50836
VAIBHAVI 
SINGH INDRAJEET GIRISH GNNO 10-05-2000 919082018884 Indian OPEN SEAT

420102726 50839
RAAVI GUNA 
SAI RAM

RAAVI 
NAGAMALLESWA
R RAO RAAVI MADHAVI GNNO 22-03-2001 919121646419 Indian OPEN SEAT

200153335 50845
KOMAL 
KUMARI

BIRENDRA 
KUMAR MEENA DEVI BCNO 24-08-1998 919953796496 Indian OPEN SEAT

360414396 50846
BISWAJIT 
SAMAL

BENUDHAR 
SAMAL BILASH SAMAL GNNO 02-07-1996 917008846076 Indian OPEN SEAT

410605741 50849
ROHITH 
BALAJI V S SHANMUGIAH SINGARA LEENA BCNO 24-08-2000 918438328906 Indian OPEN SEAT

120607968 50851
ADHIKARI 
DINESH

ADHIKARI RAVI 
KUMAR

MAMIDI RADHA 
KUMARI EWNO 29-05-2000 919849878022 Indian OPEN SEAT

460808066 50855 ARUNIMA DAS
PRALAY KUMAR 
DAS MANJU DAS GNNO 26-01-2000 919475104151 Indian OPEN SEAT

120201610 50858

MOMIN 
MUSHARAFFA 
SULTHANA

MOMIN MOMIN 
VALI MOMIN HAJARABI GNNO 15-07-2000 919703250271 Indian OPEN SEAT

300304024 50862
RINKLE 
DUDHANI RAJESH DUDHANI JYOTI DUDHANI GNNO 07-03-2001 919752247575 Indian OPEN SEAT

120601943 50867
BASVANI 
ANUSHA

BASVANI 
CHANDRA RAO

BASVANI LAKSHMI 
NARASAMMA BCNO 12-11-2000 919866598588 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120206372 50869

BOLLAVARAM 
VISHNU 
VARDHAN 
REDDY

BOLLAVARAM 
KONDA REDDY

BOLLAVARAM 
VENKATA 
NARAYANAMMA EWNO 27-07-2000 919652257960 Indian OPEN SEAT

120100178 50870
DEDEEPYA 
GALLA SATEESH GALLA

SUBHANGI 
JONNALAGADDA GNNO 06-12-2000 919968393769 Indian OPEN SEAT

280605940 50872 SANDRA M
MADHUSUDANA
N R HEMAMALINI KS BCNO 13-02-2000 919495697262 Indian OPEN SEAT

120608674 50875

BATHINA 
LAKSHMI 
PRASANNA

BATHINA VIJAYA 
KUMAR BATHINA SUGUNA SCNO 30-08-1999 918464989299 Indian OPEN SEAT

360410708 50877
SRUTI 
PATTANAYAK

SRIKANT 
PATTANAYAK

SWARNAPRAVA 
PATTANAYAK GNNO 17-08-1999 919777106432 Indian OPEN SEAT

200107872 50878
SHAHEEN 
PARWEEN ABDUL SALLAM HAMIDUL NESHA GNNO 06-08-1994 918579895147 Indian OPEN SEAT

220701023 50881
DHWANI 
PATEL JAYESH PATEL PHALGUNI PATEL EWNO 01-12-1999 919428192271 Indian OPEN SEAT

200121302 50887 SOMYA SINGH THAN SINGH VIMLESH DEVI SCNO 26-07-1999 919734218897 Indian OPEN SEAT

120302165 50892
JANGAMA SAI 
CHINMAI

JANGAMA 
NAGARAJU JANGAMA LAVANYA BCNO 12-06-2002 919949058771 Indian OPEN SEAT

120514178 50893
PANNUR 
JAAHNAVI P VENKATESU G GEETHA GNNO 13-08-2000 919717065954 Indian OPEN SEAT

420131444 50894 NADIPI SNEHA

NADIPI 
VEERAMALLA 
GOUD NADIPI MAMATHA BCNO 03-09-2001 919703276663 Indian OPEN SEAT

440900994 50895
DEEPAK 
KUMAR

GYANENDER 
KUMAR HIRDAY MOHINI SCNO 23-02-2002 917017130017 Indian OPEN SEAT

390509674 50896
AYUSHI 
KESARWANI

RAJENDRA 
KUMAR 
KESARWANI SANJU KESARWANI EWNO 21-05-1999 918318953320 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311114322 50897

NIDHI 
DIGAMBAR 
DHOTE

DIGAMBAR 
MANIK DHOTE

CHHAYA DIGAMBAR 
DHOTE BCNO 11-03-2001 919923784010 Indian OPEN SEAT

120400338 50900
MENDRI 
VENKUSHA M PREMANADA M SUMATHI EWNO 21-03-2002 919885248450 Indian OPEN SEAT

140211953 50903 NIKY KUMARI

SATRUDHAN 
PRASAD 
CHAUDHURI LILAWATI DEVI BCNO 17-11-1998 919680670575 Indian OPEN SEAT

120300984 50904
AMBULA 
SREELIKHITH

A VIJAYA 
BHASKAR

NITTURU 
NAGAKAVITHA BCNO 25-06-2002 919441263345 Indian OPEN SEAT

440104386 50906 HARSH GOYAL
RAGHUNATH 
GOYAL DOLLY GOYAL GNNO 10-12-2000 917302900958 Indian OPEN SEAT

281115559 50908 RAHUL G S GIJI P T SIVAKALA L S BCNO 09-10-2000 919846840921 Indian OPEN SEAT

120100230 50909
GERA SUMA 
SREE

GERA RADHA 
KRISHNA GERA PUSHPA SCNO 03-10-2001 919246731605 Indian OPEN SEAT

200138992 50912 PREKSHA DUA AJAY DUA MEENA DUA GNNO 16-06-2000 919953761115 Indian OPEN SEAT

390101530 50916
DEEPAK 
SINGH RAWAT SITA RAM RAWAT TEEJI DEVI BCNO 23-10-2000 919413135627 Indian OPEN SEAT

440204404 50917
SWATI 
MISHRA VINOD MISHRA SAROJ MISHRA GNNO 15-12-1998 919431210261 Indian OPEN SEAT

120514884 50918
YARLAGADDA 
TEJASREE

YARLAGADDA 
VENKATESWARLU

YARLAGADDA 
KALPANA EWNO 29-10-2000 919866812129 Indian OPEN SEAT

311008492 50923

SUDIKSHA 
RAJESH 
DHARNE

RAJESH 
BHAGWAN 
DHARNE

RAJASHREE RAJESH 
DHARNE GNNO 29-09-2000 918433503850 Indian OPEN SEAT

390505559 50925
VAISHALI 
GUPTA

PARVEEN K 
GUPTA SARITA GUPTA GNNO 05-05-2000 919811349722 Indian OPEN SEAT

200109477 50928 PARUL MALIK SANJEEV ANITA EWNO 18-11-2000 919812287422 Indian OPEN SEAT
450100182 50932 SONALI SEN SUBRAT SEN RAMA SEN GNNO 01-10-2000 917310952071 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120605384 50936
RAGAMRUTHA 
 DANGETI

SRINIVASA RAO 
DANGETI GEETA DANGETI GNNO 06-05-2001 917416466250 Indian OPEN SEAT

120604627 50937
KOTA 
MANOHAR

KOTA TIRUPATHI 
RAO KOTA ALIVENI BCNO 21-07-2001 919505978550 Indian OPEN SEAT

270808004 50939
SANJANA B 
GOWDA BABU S K ASHA S S BCNO 23-03-2001 919901842036 Indian OPEN SEAT

420104022 50940
NANDINI BEN 
PATEL

NEELESH KUMAR 
PATEL RAJESHRI BEN PATEL GNNO 16-11-2001 918688224179 Indian OPEN SEAT

390502161 50941 KUSMITA
RAMESH 
CHANDRA MEENA DEVI BCNO 22-01-2000 918529752238 Indian OPEN SEAT

200117960 50946 DIVYA
SURENDER 
KUMAR MAYA VATS BCNO 24-10-1999 917303909546 Indian OPEN SEAT

441101345 50947 MANALI JAYANTO GHOSH MOHUYA GHOSH EWNO 05-07-1999 918318925999 Indian OPEN SEAT

120515909 50950

VANAPALLI 
KAVYA 
LAKSHMI

VANAPALLI 
SRINIVASA RAO

VANAPALLI GEETHA 
PADMINI BCNO 14-11-2000 919490168018 Indian OPEN SEAT

390511194 50953 MINAL GARG
RAJESH KUMAR 
GARG SAVITA GARG GNNO 27-05-2001 919752250852 Indian OPEN SEAT

200146110 50954
AMIT KUMAR 
PANDIT

RAM PRABESH 
PANDIT DHARM SILA DEVI BCNO 11-06-2000 919990881420 Indian OPEN SEAT

120608965 50959 DATTI VINEELA
DATTI APPALA 
NAIDU DATTI HEMALATHA BCNO 28-06-2001 919440338045 Indian OPEN SEAT

140205014 50963

REETAM 
BHATTACHARJ
EE

HIMADRI 
BHATTACHARJEE

ANIMA 
BHATTACHARJEE GNNO 04-04-2000 919774169421 Indian OPEN SEAT

120403996 50969 RAJAT BISWAL
MANOJ KUMAR 
BISWAL

LAKSHMI PRIYA 
BISWAL GNNO 13-06-2000 918328161286 Indian OPEN SEAT

390361466 50972
MAHESH 
SHARMA

SATYA NARAYAN 
SHARMA SANJU SHARMA DEVI GNNO 18-01-1999 919828262644 Indian OPEN SEAT
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160112774 50974 VANSHIKA MAKHAN LAL SHASHI BALA GNNO 04-11-2001 919478468305 Indian OPEN SEAT

420128386 50975

GOPIREDDY 
GEETHA 
HYNDHAVI

GOPIREDDY 
GOPINATH REDDY

GOPIREDDY SARALA 
KUMARI GNNO 12-02-2002 919866319148 Indian OPEN SEAT

310300402 50978
SAKSHI VINOD 
BHOJANE

VINOD 
SHESHRAO 
BHOJANE

ANUPAMA VINOD 
BHOJANE BCNO 04-12-2000 919422653637 Indian OPEN SEAT

230205270 50982
ANSHUL 
YADAV MUKESH YADAV PREM LATA BCNO 07-08-1999 919050440703 Indian OPEN SEAT

150227471 50984 NISHA SINHA
VIJAY KUMAR 
SINGH NILAM SINGH GNNO 28-08-1997 917667857104 Indian OPEN SEAT

420109865 50990
MENGJI 
NITISHA

MENGJI SATISH 
KUMAR MENGJI SUNITHA BCNO 05-10-1999 918367281202 Indian OPEN SEAT

280911132 50991
MOHAMMED 
HAMRAZ N M MAJEED N M

ZUHRABI 
CHOLAKKALAKATH BCNO 30-03-1999 919446244895 Indian OPEN SEAT

270800038 50993 GOWTHAM M

DR 
MALLIKARJUNA 
SWAMY D H S NAGARATHNA SCNO 09-07-2001 919036812045 Indian OPEN SEAT

280300833 50996
MUHAMMED 
RAYEES KHALAM K S RASHEEDA KHALAM BCNO 12-07-2000 917025739800 Indian OPEN SEAT

160104126 51000 SIMRAN
PARDEEP 
CHANDER PARVEENA RANI BCNO 14-11-2000 919999215310 Indian OPEN SEAT

390362681 51007 AKASH SWAMI
LAXMI NARAIN 
SWAMI MUNI DEVI BCNO 28-05-1997 919694974177 Indian OPEN SEAT

460802964 51012
TIYASHA 
PODDAR

UTTAM 
CHANDRA 
PODDAR SUSMITA PODDAR SCNO 14-07-2000 919874281648 Indian OPEN SEAT

200102869 51013
DIPTMAN 
SINGH KAMALA PRASAD NEELAM DEVI SCNO 20-06-2000 919519618636 Indian OPEN SEAT

420121891 51015 P HARSHINI P RAGHURAM A REVATHI GNNO 30-11-2001 919849070376 Indian OPEN SEAT
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200108295 51016
HARSHIT 
KUMAR SINGH

YOGESH KUMAR 
SINGH HEMLATA SINGH EWNO 08-09-1999 918860846124 Indian OPEN SEAT

120512469 51020
ABHITHA 
RAMESH PAI

VITTALA PAI 
RAMESH KUMAR SANDHYA RAMESH GNNO 05-03-2001 919441360838 Indian OPEN SEAT

200127039 51021 RISHA GOGOI
TULASHI KANTA 
GOGOI

SHANTI PHUKAN 
GOGOI BCNO 09-06-2001 919817120330 Indian OPEN SEAT

420200373 51024 KOTHA RAMYA KOTHA YELLAIAH KOTHA RAMA BCNO 03-05-2000 919963873172 Indian OPEN SEAT

460901255 51025 DEBARATI DAS
MALAY KUMAR 
DAS ANUPAMA DAS GNNO 19-11-1999

928762953092
87 Indian OPEN SEAT

200142414 51027
PREETI 
CHAUHAN

KAMLESH SINGH 
CHAUHAN SUNITA CHAUHAN GNNO 29-12-1999 918810257447 Indian OPEN SEAT

200144424 51028
MD RASHID 
ALI MD JAMAL UDDIN MUMTAJ BEGUM GNNO 26-03-1998 918209363613 Indian OPEN SEAT

280609510 51030 SHAMITHA S SHINE S R MANJU A BCNO 07-03-2001 918547180904 Indian OPEN SEAT

300400633 51031 MUSKAN SEN
AKHILESH 
KUMAR SEN SUDHA SEN BCNO 22-04-2001 917354500215 Indian OPEN SEAT

390310289 51032 NAVEEN JOSHI
SUNIL KUMAR 
JOSHI KUSUM JOSHI EWNO 20-03-1999 917725905720 Indian OPEN SEAT

420125033 51034
G REETHU 
SREEHARINI G K UMAKANTH G SREELALITHA GNNO 05-01-2001 919493449132 Indian OPEN SEAT

460501037 51038
SREYASHI 
MUKHERJEE

SUVENDU 
MUKHOPADHYAY NANDINI MUKHERJEE GNNO 14-06-1999 919433138406 Indian OPEN SEAT

160106076 51039 DIVYA GUPTA
PURSHOTTAM 
DAS DEEPALI GUPTA GNNO 03-01-2001 916284684889 Indian OPEN SEAT

410111217 51046
CHARULATHA 
KRISHNAN

HARIKRISHNAN 
VENKATARAMAN
AN DIVYA DHARSHINI GNNO 27-09-2001 919789882666 NRI OPEN SEAT

Page 1740 of 7016



LIST FOR EIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR STRAY VACANCY UG 2019 (OPEN SEAT)
Rollno Rank Name FatherName MotherName CandCat Dob mobileNo Nationality AppliedCounselling

200152488 51050 NISHA KRISHAN KUMAR MUKESH LATA GNNO 22-07-2001 919306817911 Indian OPEN SEAT

120609770 51054
DEVARAPALLI 
AMULYA D RAMESH BABU D SRIDEVI SCNO 04-06-2001 919440956346 Indian OPEN SEAT

441118526 51056
AKANKSHA 
SINGH

GIRAJA PRASAD 
SINGH GAYATRI SINGH BCNO 03-12-1999 918953721913 Indian OPEN SEAT

310903952 51058

ASOLE 
SHUBHAM 
DNYANESHWA
R DNYANESHWAR JAYSHREE BCNO 13-02-2001 918483933520 Indian OPEN SEAT

281004754 51059 K SRUTHI VENUGOPAL K SHEELA P K GNNO 29-11-2000 919497628491 Indian OPEN SEAT

280603389 51062
NASEEBA 
SULTHANA

ANVAR 
MADATHIL SUBAIRATH M P BCNO 15-08-2000 919400658264 Indian OPEN SEAT

140212220 51065
ROJEN 
TOKPAM

TOKPAM 
PHULCHAND 
SINGH

KEITHELLAKPAM 
JAMUNA BCNO 12-08-1997 919862031245 Indian OPEN SEAT

300310286 51070
SUNAINA 
WADHWA MANOJ WADHWA PRIYA WADHWA EWNO 03-03-2000 919425441884 Indian OPEN SEAT

440815376 51073 NEETU SINGH PRITAM SINGH REKHA SINGH BCNO 02-01-1998 919454108016 Indian OPEN SEAT

280401725 51075
AMAN 
SANTHOSH

N SANTHOSH 
KUMAR

BIJI 
OOTTUPURAKKANDY BCNO 26-06-2000 919633860481 Indian OPEN SEAT

120603239 51078
NURUKURTHI 
VIVEK

NURUKURTHI 
SURYA CHANDRA 
RAO NURUKURTHI RUKMINI BCNO 13-11-2001 919912934179 Indian OPEN SEAT

380401087 51086
ARMAAN 
MEHTA

RAMESH CHAND 
MEHTA PARVESH MEHTA SCNO 27-04-2001 919464382323 Indian OPEN SEAT

311800935 51088

SINGH 
YASHRAJ 
AVANISH

AVANISH 
RAMSINGH SINGH

MANISHA AVANISH 
SINGH EWNO 24-12-2000 918369134550 Indian OPEN SEAT

280401271 51090 NIVED M
MANOJ KUMAR 
M R MINI A K GNNO 22-01-1999 919495308019 Indian OPEN SEAT
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310913353 51091

BHALKE 
PRITAM 
PRABHAKAR PRABHAKAR PANCHAFULA GNNO 25-04-2000 919130910255 Indian OPEN SEAT

440718715 51094
ATUL KUMAR 
YADAV RAM MILAN MAYAWATI BCNO 12-08-1999 917891056420 Indian OPEN SEAT

311123872 51096

SYEDA 
MADIHA 
NASIR ALI NASIR ALI SHAMHIN FATIMA BIBI GNNO 04-07-2001 919021981452 Indian OPEN SEAT

390201396 51097
GOURAV 
JANAGAL

MUKESH 
JANAGAL SEEMA JANAGAL SCNO 12-09-2000 919414426760 Indian OPEN SEAT

420135860 51101
KALWAKOTA 
DIVYASRI

KALWAKOTA 
RAJU KALWAKOTA VANAJA BCNO 21-05-2002 919949384775 Indian OPEN SEAT

420102310 51103
KANCHAM 
MEGHANA

KANCHAM VENU 
GOPAL REDDY KANCHAM APARNA GNNO 17-06-2002 919949903434 Indian OPEN SEAT

281209642 51104 ELJO P S SEBI JOSE P SHINSY K M GNNO 29-07-2001 918547141083 Indian OPEN SEAT

390401692 51105
RAJEEV 
KHATRI SURESH KHATRI PUSHPA KHATRI GNNO 07-03-2000 919460087018 Indian OPEN SEAT

390102493 51106
LUCKY 
CHAUHAN

NARENDRA 
SINGH CHAUHAN MEENA CHAUHAN BCNO 24-04-2001 919784359738 Indian OPEN SEAT

311401419 51107

HEMA 
PARTHASARAT
HY

R 
PARTHASARATHY USHA GNNO 07-04-2002 919167117542 Indian OPEN SEAT

390301196 51110
YOGESH 
SHARMA

ASHOK KUMAR 
SHARMA SUMITRA SHARMA GNNO 04-02-1997 919587746555 Indian OPEN SEAT

360411795 51116
ASHUTOSH 
RATHA JAGADISH RATHA ASHA ACHARJYA GNNO 05-01-2001 917077563763 Indian OPEN SEAT

240203508 51119 ANKITA MANOHAR LAL CHAMPA DEVI STNO 24-11-2000 919459043400 Indian OPEN SEAT

120511093 51122
MUDDISETTY 
THULASI

MUDDISETTY 
REDDENNA MUDDISETTY RANI BCNO 09-06-2000 919398966583 Indian OPEN SEAT
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410104566 51123 SAVITHA S SATYAMURTHY S RAJESWARI S BCNO 20-07-2002 919840002370 Indian OPEN SEAT

300409016 51124
SUKHDEV 
SAHU GULAB SAHU VANDANA SAHU BCNO 27-10-1997 918817103862 Indian OPEN SEAT

390351950 51125
SHIKHA 
KUMAWAT

RAMKUMAR 
KUMAWAT VIMLA DEVI BCNO 01-08-1997 919929836490 Indian OPEN SEAT

200104893 51126
YUKTI 
DHINGRA RAMESH KUMAR RENU DHINGRA GNNO 14-07-2000 919999277057 Indian OPEN SEAT

281114105 51129 S S SWARUP G SUNILKUMAR SUSAMMA JACOB GNNO 13-10-2000 919946630130 Indian OPEN SEAT

200135494 51130 KAJAL YADAV GULSHAN YADAV SAVITRI YADAV BCNO 29-03-2001 918527681118 Indian OPEN SEAT

440506162 51134
AASTHA 
DUBEY

AJAY NARAIN 
DHAR DUBEY INDIRA DUBEY GNNO 29-09-1999 919161622522 Indian OPEN SEAT

300307193 51135

BHAVESH 
FATEHCHAND
ANI

SHYAM 
FATEHCHANDANI

VEENA 
FATEHCHANDANI GNNO 21-05-2000 917748050177 Indian OPEN SEAT

160111578 51143
PRANJAL 
SHARMA VIKAS KUMAR SUNITA SHARMA GNNO 19-11-2001 919814762375 Indian OPEN SEAT

390315519 51144
GYAN DEEP 
GYANI ONKAR NATH SUMITRA DEVI SCNO 31-05-1998 919799260512 Indian OPEN SEAT

200138974 51145 ARUSHI PANDE PANKAJ PANDE JAYA PANDE EWNO 01-11-2000 918920580095 Indian OPEN SEAT

440107683 51147 RITIKA SINGH
PRAVINDRA 
PRATAP SINGH PUSHPA SINGH GNNO 20-10-1999 919759516636 Indian OPEN SEAT

120601713 51152
BENDI 
VARDHINI B LAVA KUMAR B VIMALA BCNO 10-03-2000 919490762572 Indian OPEN SEAT

220702036 51153
JAIN HARSHEE 
UMESH JAIN UMESH JAIN RANJANA GNNO 14-06-2002 919825397382 Indian OPEN SEAT

390309685 51154

SWALEHA 
SIDDIQUI 
ZENAB

IRFAN ULHAQ 
SIDDIQUI SHEHLA FATIMA RIZVI GNNO 01-11-2000 917014773539 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390352080 51156 KUSHAL SAIN
MAHESH KUMAR 
SAIN SANTOSH SAIN BCNO 31-03-2001 919001168105 Indian OPEN SEAT

150206170 51157
ASHISH 
GAURAV

AJAY KUMAR 
SINHA KUMARI TUNNI BCNO 10-11-2000 919471698359 Indian OPEN SEAT

120504115 51158
BHAVESH 
VERMA HEMRAJ VERMA VAISHALI VERMA GNNO 06-10-2000 919039284793 Indian OPEN SEAT

420103786 51162
DIWANJI 
SREENIZ

D VENKATA 
NARASIMHA RAO D ANURADHA GNNO 11-09-2000 919963919115 Indian OPEN SEAT

390327491 51166
DEEWANSHI 
JAIN MANOJ JAIN ANITA JAIN EWNO 24-04-2000 919166571281 Indian OPEN SEAT

260101132 51171
PRANJAL 
SINGH

RAN BAHADUR 
SINGH SHASHI KIRAN SINGH EWNO 06-03-2001 919451947133 Indian OPEN SEAT

460818461 51180
MEHEBUB 
ALAM MAJRUL ISLAM RASHIDA BIBI GNNO 08-02-1999 919775831702 Indian OPEN SEAT

460400051 51181
SUBHANGI 
PAUL PRABHAKAR PAUL KARABI PAUL BCNO 14-10-1999 918116209837 Indian OPEN SEAT

160104818 51190 PRATISHTHA AMIT BANSAL RITU GNNO 10-08-2001 919992522325 Indian OPEN SEAT

410210609 51194
MUTHUPRANE
ET S K

KUMARAVADIVEL 
S VASHANTHI K BCNO 17-02-2001 919943916289 Indian OPEN SEAT

420101255 51195 SANA SADAF
MUZAFAR 
HUSSAIN PATEL ASIYA SULTANA GNNO 16-12-2000 919849655135 Indian OPEN SEAT

280106912 51212
VIJAYITHA S 
KUMAR SREEKUMAR S DEEPTHI SREEKUMAR GNNO 18-12-2000 918547954162 Indian OPEN SEAT

200155656 51213
TRIPTIKA 
KASHYAP DINESH KASHYAP MEENAKSHI GNNO 23-02-2002 918076218052 Indian OPEN SEAT

270802051 51215 AISHWARYA V VEERESH H T SHOBHA SCNO 11-07-2001 917760990651 Indian OPEN SEAT

311300899 51225
LODHA 
PRANIT SATISH SATISH SUREKHA GNNO 12-03-2001 919850086889 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120610343 51226

KAKI 
SRAVANKUMA
R KAKI SURIBABU KAKI SATYAVATHI SCNO 01-06-2001 919490544487 Indian OPEN SEAT

440701816 51230 ISHA KAR AJAY KAR ANUPMA KAR EWNO 11-05-2001 917007528047 Indian OPEN SEAT

390311348 51235
HITAKSHI 
VIJAY JITENDRA VIJAY CHARU VIJAY EWNO 21-05-1999 919001347894 Indian OPEN SEAT

150102299 51240 NAZISH HASAN MD HASNAIN RAZIA SHAHIN BCNO 14-10-1997 918209719568 Indian OPEN SEAT

311119054 51247

OM 
GANGADHAR 
KALMEGH

GANGADHAR 
KALMEGH PUSHPA BCNO 14-01-2002 919049334205 Indian OPEN SEAT

280308347 51252 NITHYA S NAIR SRIKUMAR K PRIYA SRIKUMAR GNNO 12-07-2000 919447709575 Indian OPEN SEAT

390500024 51254 RAINY MEHTA SHEETAL MEHTA PRASANNA SHARMA GNNO 10-07-2000 919982848383 Indian OPEN SEAT
200113384 51263 PRATIBHA RADHEY SHYAM REKHA BCNO 20-03-2000 918708245708 Indian OPEN SEAT

311503937 51267 AKSHAT PATEL RAJESH KUMAR KANAKLATA CHOUREY BCNO 22-08-2000 919579958419 Indian OPEN SEAT

390307084 51269
ANUSHKA 
GOYAL AMIT GOYAL ANKUR GOYAL GNNO 23-08-1999 919414261242 Indian OPEN SEAT

311202814 51270

BHAVRE 
RAJESH 
GOVINDRAO GOVINDRAO UJJWALA BCNO 08-07-2000 919657760597 Indian OPEN SEAT

440208387 51271
ABHISHEK 
KUMAR RAVI CHANDRA POONAM DEVI SCNO 20-06-2001 918840473584 Indian OPEN SEAT

270201984 51273
VIKRANT 
CHOUDHARY RAJESH KUMAR PRAMESH KADYAN GNNO 02-02-1999 919455617382 Indian OPEN SEAT

440203281 51274
AISHWARYA 
SHUKLA

ANAND 
NARAYAN 
SHUKLA GARIMA SHUKLA EWNO 16-02-2000 919415633297 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311000293 51275

PHADALE 
SURABHI 
SURYAKANT

PHADALE 
SURYAKANT 
RAMCHANDRA

PHADALE RAJASHREE 
SURYAKANT GNNO 01-01-2001 919969235650 Indian OPEN SEAT

311805365 51279

SINGH 
SARTHAK 
RAVINDRA RAVINDRA ANJU GNNO 24-10-2000 919821246976 Indian OPEN SEAT

310200257 51282

LANDE 
ATHARVA 
DEOLAL

DEOLAL JAGDEO 
LANDE MANORAMA BCNO 19-05-2001 919545826845 Indian OPEN SEAT

200107471 51283 ISHU GARG SANJAY GARG POONAM GARG GNNO 01-01-2002 919416800168 Indian OPEN SEAT

440903277 51287

RISHABH 
KUMAR 
MITTAL

MUNISH KUMAR 
MITTAL RAKHI MITTAL EWNO 10-12-2001 919319555029 Indian OPEN SEAT

200124383 51290
PRANAV 
SHARMA

YOGESH KUMAR 
SHARMA BEENA SHARMA GNNO 08-01-2002 919811723585 Indian OPEN SEAT

270206897 51291 KARTHIK VENKATARAVANA PADMAVATHAMMA BCNO 30-06-1999 919663694900 Indian OPEN SEAT

300402054 51295
SAMARTH 
RAMTEKE

HARSHWARDHAN 
 RAMTEKE VIJAYA RAMTEKE SCNO 19-10-2001 919424313226 Indian OPEN SEAT

460801646 51298 SATYAM KAR
GAUTAM KUMAR 
KAR MALABIKA KAR GNNO 06-09-2001 919433357155 Indian OPEN SEAT

160110078 51299 YASH MEHTA
VARENDER 
MOHAN SANGEETA SAWHNEY GNNO 04-10-2000 919478992639 Indian OPEN SEAT

440817153 51304
DIVYANSH 
SHUKLA MANISH SHUKLA MANJULA SHUKLA GNNO 20-02-2001 919335062076 Indian OPEN SEAT

460815379 51307 SOHAM DEY SUDARSAN DEY SUJATA BANERJEE DEY GNNO 18-10-2000 919434008800 Indian OPEN SEAT

390101574 51313

VIKESH 
KUMAR 
GUPTA

SHYAMBIHARI 
GUPTA SHOBHA DEVI BCNO 04-01-2000 916204124861 Indian OPEN SEAT
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410112703 51315
YOGESHWARA
N N

NARAYANA 
SAMY P K N GIRIJA BCNO 25-06-2002 916385672277 Indian OPEN SEAT

160106411 51316 NAMAN
SHALENDER 
KAUSHIK UMA SUNDERI GNNO 10-10-2001 917988812612 Indian OPEN SEAT

311119580 51321

JIRAFE 
VAISHNAVI 
RAJESH RAJESH ARCHANA BCNO 05-06-1999 917447577876 Indian OPEN SEAT

311113580 51323
JAGRUT 
RAMTEKE

REWARAM 
RAMTEKE SANDHYA RAMTEKE SCNO 04-11-2000 919420936071 Indian OPEN SEAT

200154771 51325
DEEPAK 
SHARMA

CHANDER 
MOHAN SHARMA ANSHU SHARMA GNNO 19-10-1998 919968308821 Indian OPEN SEAT

390332434 51329
SARITA 
CHOUDHARY

RAMESHWAR 
PRASAD 
NITHARWAL MISHRI DEVI BCNO 15-08-1999 919461623870 Indian OPEN SEAT

390330113 51333
KAMLESH 
CHOUDHARY ARJUN LAL SINJARI DEVI BCNO 20-05-2001 919785218155 Indian OPEN SEAT

200133700 51338 SADIA ZAFAR MD ZAFAR ALAM SHAMA PARVEEN GNNO 05-02-2000 919431018959 Indian OPEN SEAT

441101353 51339 POOJA GUPTA
SHYAMRAJ 
GUPTA RENU GUPTA BCNO 25-07-2000 919140679440 Indian OPEN SEAT

280406804 51340

ADITHYA 
RAVEENDRAN 
V M RAVEENDRAN C V SATHI V M BCNO 26-09-2000 919496238082 Indian OPEN SEAT

460811715 51341 SWARUP BASU
ARUP KUMAR 
BASU SASWATI BASU GNNO 28-08-2000 917980630027 Indian OPEN SEAT

390203055 51342
DEVANSH 
GUPTA

MAHENDRA 
GUPTA SHALINI GUPTA GNNO 08-08-2001 919414450101 Indian OPEN SEAT

200121913 51343

JAYANT 
NARAYAN 
SINGH

NAGENDRA 
SINGH MAHIMA SINGH GNNO 22-08-2000 917737881836 Indian OPEN SEAT

160102329 51344 NIKHIL NARESH NEELAM EWNO 12-12-2002 919467446270 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120510577 51354

NAKKINA R D 
S S SAI 
SRINIVASA 
KUMAR

NAKKINA D V V 
SIVA KUMAR

NAKKINA BALA 
BHRAMARAMBA BCNO 23-08-2000 918985244908 Indian OPEN SEAT

420126479 51356

S 
CHANDRAKAN
TH S VENKATAIAH S MALLAMMA BCNO 20-11-1999 919502718682 Indian OPEN SEAT

300310489 51357
BHAVYA 
CHOURASIA

NAVIN 
CHOURASIA SHOBHA CHOURASIA BCNO 06-01-2000 919977158003 Indian OPEN SEAT

120406838 51360

DADDALA 
OMKARESWAR
I

DADDALA 
JANARDHAN 
NAIDU

DADDALA LAKSHMI 
DEVI GNNO 15-07-1999 919701870527 Indian OPEN SEAT

390314306 51364 RICHA JAIN
VIMAL KUMAR 
JAIN INDRA DEVI JAIN EWNO 19-11-1998 918979994932 Indian OPEN SEAT

200151047 51368 POOJA ASHOK SANTOSH GNNO 29-12-1999 919053801793 Indian OPEN SEAT

450103136 51371
RADHIKA 
AGGARWAL

SANJAY 
AGGARWAL GEETA AGGARWAL EWNO 09-02-2001 919412051263 Indian OPEN SEAT

300203586 51372
SHELJA 
AGARWAL TARUN AGARWAL ANITA AGARWAL EWNO 07-04-2000 917415663669 Indian OPEN SEAT

260202353 51373 RISHAV SINHA
BHUPNESH 
PRASAD SINHA KUMOD SINHA EWNO 03-04-1999 918092514200 Indian OPEN SEAT

460809297 51374
NIKITA 
ADHIKARY

KRISHNA PRASAD 
ADHIKARY BULA ADHIKARY GNNO 08-09-2000 919732427566 Indian OPEN SEAT

220400740 51380 ISHANI PATEL BRIJESH PATEL KALPANA PATEL GNNO 06-10-2001 919409695046 Indian OPEN SEAT

460811349 51381 AASHITA
AJIT KUMAR 
GHOSH RUBY GHOSH GNNO 16-03-2001 917759898841 Indian OPEN SEAT

170304201 51382
NIKHIL 
GURYANI

SHANKAR 
GURYANI KANCHAN GURYANI GNNO 24-04-1999 919575661900 Indian OPEN SEAT

170201144 51386
PRASHANT 
KEWAT

MANIK LAL 
KEWAT URMILA BCNO 11-07-2001 918770379284 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390341631 51389

NARESH 
KUMAR 
SHARMA

RAMESH CHAND 
SHARMA LALI DEVI GNNO 10-04-1999 919694565607 Indian OPEN SEAT

120609966 51390
GEDDAM 
NIKITHA SRIJA

GEDDAM 
SRINIVASA RAO GEDDAM PUSHPA RANI EWNO 13-10-1999 919705755777 Indian OPEN SEAT

390480384 51391
HARSHITA 
MATHUR

PRAKASH 
CHANDRA 
MATHUR SHARMILA MATHUR GNNO 22-07-2001 919829268772 Indian OPEN SEAT

460402175 51392
ABHIROOP 
SHIL BASUDEV SIL MADHURI SIL GNNO 19-08-1999 918944804586 Indian OPEN SEAT

460812857 51396
SWARUPAM 
SINHA NIRMAL SINHA SUJATA SINHA EWNO 12-09-2000 918420209296 Indian OPEN SEAT

380202110 51402
KULSIMRAN 
SINGH

KHUSHWANT 
SINGH JASPREET KAUR EWNO 21-07-2002 918386890821 Indian OPEN SEAT

440904588 51407
SAKIB 
CHOUDHARY

MATLOOB 
CHOUDHARY ISHRAT CHOUDHARY BCNO 01-12-1997 919627235379 Indian OPEN SEAT

390315751 51410 AARYAN JAIN ANIL JAIN ALKA JAIN GNNO 14-12-2000 919413472494 Indian OPEN SEAT

120302681 51417

THUMMALAC
HARLA 
VENKATA 
GOWTHAM

THUMMALACHAR
LA DINAKAR

THUMMALACHARLA 
MEENA KUMARI BCNO 26-01-2001 919347115438 Indian OPEN SEAT

200109742 51418
RAKESH 
KUMAR SURESH CHAND VIMLESH DEVI SCNO 28-08-1998 917827108053 Indian OPEN SEAT

200109080 51419 MD ABUZAR MD AYUB KATIBUN NISHA BCNO 23-07-1997 919955363400 Indian OPEN SEAT

160104933 51430
RAHUL 
KUMAR GOYAL

HARINDER PAL 
GOYAL NEELAM RANI GNNO 06-07-2001 919463130389 Indian OPEN SEAT

120516913 51431

KURAKULA 
NAGAPRIYANK
A

KURAKULA 
HARIKRISHNA KURAKULA SOWJANYA EWNO 11-12-2000 919849071338 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420123032 51432
AMBATI 
PADMA PRIYA

AMBATI 
VENKATESHWARL
U AMBATI LAXMI BCNO 12-03-2002 919949319737 Indian OPEN SEAT

360403975 51434

KRUSHNA 
MOHAN 
PATTANAIK

PRAHALLAD CH 
PATTANAIK

REENAMANI 
PATTANAIK EWNO 17-05-1998 917787812356 Indian OPEN SEAT

280104146 51440
ANEETTA 
JACOB AJAI JACOB SUJA ABRAHAM GNNO 08-09-1999 917025442074 Indian OPEN SEAT

311520399 51441
SAI VIJAY 
PATIL

VIJAY NAMDEO 
PATIL ARCHANA VIJAY PATIL GNNO 10-01-2000 919595634222 Indian OPEN SEAT

420116914 51443
ANMOL 
SHUKLA

MAHAMAYA 
PRASAD SHUKLA TARA SHUKLA GNNO 12-05-2001 918247733002 Indian OPEN SEAT

411405175 51450 AASHISH A K ASHOK KUMAR A SUJATHA EWNO 07-09-2000 917708071997 Indian OPEN SEAT

120513790 51453
RAMANADHA
M TEJASWINI

RAMANADHAM 
VEERABHADRA 
RAO

KETANA PADMAJA 
RANI BCNO 08-05-2002 919490639224 Indian OPEN SEAT

360400518 51454

BHUPINDRA 
KUMAR 
MEHER

MURALIDHAR 
MEHER PREMSILA MEHER BCNO 17-04-1998 917327011108 Indian OPEN SEAT

311125384 51458
SHRUTI 
CHAVHAN

LAXMAN 
CHAVHAN

SURYAKANTA 
CHAVHAN BCNO 09-05-2001 919765931587 Indian OPEN SEAT

390201542 51461
VIVEK 
BALLODA MANGEJ SINGH URMILA DEVI BCNO 15-10-1998 919351629750 Indian OPEN SEAT

120516763 51463 MAJJI DIVYA

MAJJI NAGA 
VENKATA 
SATYANARAYANA MAJJI UMA BCNO 24-06-2000 919553636018 Indian OPEN SEAT

420505279 51464
MANASA 
RACHARLA

RACHARLA 
CHANDRAMOULI

RACHARLA 
PADMAVATHI BCNO 04-08-1999 919908102112 Indian OPEN SEAT
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460805823 51467 AVIK BHAUMIK ARUP BHAUMIK AKHI BHAUMIK EWNO 09-06-1994 919804909894 Indian OPEN SEAT

460807646 51471 MEHULEE ROY GOUTAM ROY SANGITA ROY GNNO 05-11-2000 919830338367 Indian OPEN SEAT

410123109 51474 AKSHAYA K S KOTEESWARAN K KAVITHA BCNO 14-06-2000 919566003254 Indian OPEN SEAT

280709002 51476

G 
ANANTHAPAD
MANABHAN JINUMON B SWAPNA SASIDHARAN BCNO 31-08-2000 918301946124 Indian OPEN SEAT

390401834 51478
AISHWARYA 
ANAND SUDHAKAR SINHA VIBHA VERMA GNNO 30-11-2000 919950067194 Indian OPEN SEAT

450104292 51482 ASTHA SINGH ASHOK KUMAR PAVITRA SINGH SCNO 16-09-2000 919759229851 Indian OPEN SEAT

280308435 51485
A M HASIL 
BECK A M BAKKAR JASMINE BAKKAR BCNO 14-04-1999 918593070203 Indian OPEN SEAT

460201279 51486 RAFIA AZAM SHOAIB AZAM ALIA BEGUM GNNO 03-06-1999 919547570315 Indian OPEN SEAT
120511803 51487 O TEJASREE O RAVI SANKAR G ANITA GNNO 19-10-2001 919493907957 Indian OPEN SEAT

450103209 51488 ASTHA SINGH
AVINASH KUMAR 
SINGH MILI SINGH GNNO 03-12-2000 917607855849 Indian OPEN SEAT

420105243 51489
BODDEDA 
KARUNYA

BODDEDA 
MANIKYALANAID
U

BODDEDA 
PADMAVATHI BCNO 21-01-1997 919866124694 Indian OPEN SEAT

390202478 51496 POOJA PRAKASH SINGH KAMALA DEVI BCNO 17-09-1999 919413425563 Indian OPEN SEAT

120302765 51501
ADIMULAM 
PADMAJA

ADIMULAM 
ANJANEYULU

ADIMULAM VENKATA 
LAKSHUMMA BCNO 09-11-1999 916303009819 Indian OPEN SEAT

120502329 51504
MADIPALLY 
AKHIL RAJ

MADIPALLY 
BABU RAJA

PALAPARTHI USHA 
RANI SCNO 24-04-1999 917207832610 Indian OPEN SEAT

390303097 51510
SAURABH 
GUPTA RAM NARAYAN RANJANA GUPTA GNNO 22-07-2000 919937597471 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280104623 51512
SHINU 
GABRIEL GABRIEL REETHAMMA BCNO 15-06-1996 918714481054 Indian OPEN SEAT

390104812 51516
HARSHIT 
SOMANI

RAM NARAYAN 
SOMANI SUSHILA DEVI GNNO 17-09-1999 918890437578 Indian OPEN SEAT

120503306 51526

RAJU 
VENKATA SAI 
TEJA REDDY KRISHNAIAH RAJU SIVA KUMARI RAJU EWNO 24-05-2001 917013527656 Indian OPEN SEAT

311016732 51530

BOVALEKAR 
SAKSHI 
SURESH

BOVALEKAR 
SURESH APPA

KHOT RUPA 
RAGHUNATH BCNO 29-12-2000 919619136201 Indian OPEN SEAT

460813168 51533 SREYASHI DEB SANTANU DEB KRISHNA DEB GNNO 12-08-1998 918420391992 Indian OPEN SEAT

120611632 51536

BUDDHA 
GOWTHAM 
MAHESH

BUDDHA CHELLA 
APPALA NAIDU

BUDDHA NAGA 
LAKSHMI BCNO 29-06-2002 917337020161 Indian OPEN SEAT

420134743 51538
MANJEET 
KUMAR SINGH DINANATH SINGH SUNITA DEVI BCNO 22-05-1999 918919512542 Indian OPEN SEAT

120105841 51544
BHANDARI 
LOKNATH

BHANDARI 
MUKKAPA B SUNITHA SCNO 01-03-2001 919885649649 Indian OPEN SEAT

420101595 51545

BADDAM 
SUCHARITH 
REDDY

BADDAM SAYA 
REDDY BADDAM SUJATHA GNNO 24-07-1999 919948176446 Indian OPEN SEAT

440507041 51547
TAMANNA 
KHATOON ALI ABBAS KHAN

CHAND TARA 
KHATOON GNNO 26-04-1999 917519415791 Indian OPEN SEAT

120402970 51549 NIKHITHA T RAMBABU T SUJATHA G GNNO 19-07-2002 918886893678 Indian OPEN SEAT

200132687 51550 ISHITA GUPTA RAJEEV GUPTA SANGEETA GUPTA GNNO 18-01-2001 919871288956 Indian OPEN SEAT
380100775 51557 NITYA SETH ROHIT SETH JYOTI SETH EWNO 09-11-1999 919316657594 Indian OPEN SEAT
160103722 51563 RIDHI SUMIT SINGAL SHALLU SINGAL GNNO 12-05-2000 919803100666 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420400878 51568
CHALLA 
SREEJA

CHALLA 
KRUPANANDA 
REDDY ANGIREKULA NIRMALA BCNO 16-10-2000 918500249396 Indian OPEN SEAT

280900763 51574
FATHIMA 
HANNA T K NIZAR T K FOUSIYA P P BCNO 08-05-2000 917510652721 Indian OPEN SEAT

270235277 51575
ANVITHA S 
SHENOY

SUDHAKAR 
SHENOY ANOOJA SHENOY GNNO 28-07-2001 919740102526 Indian OPEN SEAT

281206069 51576
GAUTHAM 
KRISHNA P SARAT KUMAR P PREETHA N SCNO 06-02-2000 918606789020 Indian OPEN SEAT

410604483 51577 ROCHANA S D SURESH KUMAR S NAGA LAKSHMI BCNO 24-05-2002 919486556639 Indian OPEN SEAT

281102732 51578
PARVATHY 
HARIPRASAD HARI PRASAD SINDHU HARIPRASAD GNNO 18-06-2000 919847099104 Indian OPEN SEAT

300310167 51588
BHAVIKA 
PATIDAR DEEPAK PATIDAR ANITA PATIDAR GNNO 29-08-2001 917000874423 Indian OPEN SEAT

300300855 51590
HEMENDRA 
MALVIYA

RAMESHWAR 
MALVIYA SUNITA MALVIYA BCNO 31-01-1999 919644545572 Indian OPEN SEAT

390201035 51593
HIMANSHA 
TANWAR RISHI TANWAR SEEMA TANWAR BCNO 11-11-1999 918094143377 Indian OPEN SEAT

460809634 51594
ANUSKA 
MAITY

PRASANTA 
KUMAR MAITY RITASHREE MAITY GNNO 11-11-1999 919433205316 Indian OPEN SEAT

420115203 51595

BODHANAM 
KEDARNATH 
REDDY

BODHANAM 
VENKAT REDDY BODHANAM SARITHA GNNO 12-09-2002 918331026481 Indian OPEN SEAT

390328503 51598
SAKSHI 
SANADHYA

SANJAY 
SANADHYA SAVITA SANADHYA GNNO 20-03-2000 919413395055 Indian OPEN SEAT

420105107 51600
LUBNA 
SIDDIQUA

MOHD 
SIRAJUDDIN 
SIDDIQUI ASIA BEGUM BCNO 16-11-2001 919121447302 Indian OPEN SEAT

310908434 51606

BIRAJDAR 
SUMIT 
SHRINIVAS SHRINIVAS KAVITA GNNO 12-11-2000 919922798209 Indian OPEN SEAT
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200157737 51608 VIVEK YADUVIR SINGH KUSUMA DEVI GNNO 07-04-2002 919990191305 Indian OPEN SEAT

160100778 51610
MICHELLE 
BANSAL

RAKESH KUMAR 
BANSAL MONIKA BANSAL GNNO 16-03-2000 919417038085 Indian OPEN SEAT

120606514 51612
ANAMIKA 
SINGH

AJIT KUMAR 
SINGH MENKA SINGH GNNO 23-02-2002 918179858717 Indian OPEN SEAT

160102728 51621
NAVNEET 
KAUR GURDIAL SINGH SHARNJEET KAUR GNNO 21-03-2001 919878279430 Indian OPEN SEAT

281108983 51622 MANJU K M MANOHARAN K Y PREMA B SCNO 15-01-2000 919539548812 Indian OPEN SEAT

160106160 51627
DIPOMA 
MAZUMDAR

SUDIP 
MAZUMDAR SIMA MAZUMDAR SCNO 26-12-2000 918582983273 Indian OPEN SEAT

280404496 51628

ANAMIKA 
JAYAPRAKASH
AN

JAYAPRAKASHAN 
K

SHEEBA 
JAYAPRAKASHAN BCNO 07-02-2002 919567802468 Indian OPEN SEAT

220401141 51630 PATEL TIRTH
PATEL 
MAHESHBHAI PATEL PREMILABEN EWNO 16-01-2001 918866320204 Indian OPEN SEAT

311702177 51631 NAGESHWAR TANAY VAISHALI BCNO 04-03-2000 919665643447 Indian OPEN SEAT
160112215 51635 PALAK RAJESH GARG SEEMA GNNO 13-11-2000 919034646646 Indian OPEN SEAT

120402960 51636
KAVETI 
ROHITHA RAO

K UMA 
MAHESWARA 
RAO M ANURADHA GNNO 06-03-1999 919100318712 Indian OPEN SEAT

120607257 51646 DADI LOHITHA
DADI V S 
SATYANARAYANA DADI LATHA BCNO 18-09-2000 919705302807 Indian OPEN SEAT

390103150 51647
VAIBHAV 
KASAT

MUKESH KUMAR 
KASAT SHANTI KASAT GNNO 28-03-2000 919829539987 Indian OPEN SEAT

280406766 51648 SHANA U P
MUHAMMED 
SHAFI V P MUMTHAS U P BCNO 26-10-1999 919544867048 Indian OPEN SEAT

390338258 51652
DEEPAK 
KUMAR ARYA

SATISH CHAND 
ARYA LEELA BAI EWNO 14-11-2001 919667350242 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120406862 51654

YADDALA 
CHANDANA 
PRIYA

YADDALA 
KRISHNAIAH

YADDALA MUNI 
LAKSHMI BCNO 07-12-2000 917997607086 Indian OPEN SEAT

420105142 51659
ALWALA 
SAGAR ALWALA SRINIVAS ALWALA REVATHI BCNO 16-02-2000 919491740799 Indian OPEN SEAT

390312577 51661
CHITRANSHI 
MOYAL

BHAGWAN DAS 
MOYAL TINKAL TANK GNNO 05-04-2000 919887886289 Indian OPEN SEAT

270601724 51664
APOORVARANI 
 DESAI

MAHESHGOUDA 
DESAI RAJESHWARI DESAI GNNO 11-09-2000 918861172388 Indian OPEN SEAT

120105282 51668

KARRI 
LAKSHMI 
PRASANNA

KARRI SRINIVASA 
REDDY

KARRI LEELA 
PADMAVATHI GNNO 11-02-2000 919010776405 Indian OPEN SEAT

200115315 51670 ALI AHAMAD MD FARMAN ALI MASHOODA KHATOON BCNO 01-09-1999 916201935761 Indian OPEN SEAT

420136610 51672
MENDA 
SOUMYA

MENDA 
VENKATA SWAMY MENDA LAVANYA BCNO 17-03-2000 919177508669 Indian OPEN SEAT

390304022 51673
MUKESH 
KUMAR KISHOR YADAV KUSUM DEVI BCNO 20-02-1995 918561985083 Indian OPEN SEAT

410904146 51677
PAVEN 
KUMAR R

RAVICHANDRAN 
A JAYARANI N BCNO 28-03-2000 919487522392 Indian OPEN SEAT

310303950 51678
ARYA NAVIN 
CHAUDHARY

NAVIN 
CHAUDHARY SUPRIYA CHAUDHARY GNNO 15-12-2000 919823189390 Indian OPEN SEAT

390362521 51679
SAPANA 
KHATIK

MOHAN LAL 
KHATIK MEERA DEVI SCNO 07-09-1995 917023388947 Indian OPEN SEAT

390514208 51682
KANNU 
SHARMA

RADHA KRISHAN 
SHARMA BHAURI DEVI EWNO 22-10-1994 919001356300 Indian OPEN SEAT

270703264 51687
MOHAMMED 
ZAID

MOHAMMED 
HARIS SYEDA FASIHA BIRJEES BCNO 15-05-2001 919448245846 Indian OPEN SEAT

440806307 51689
BHAVYE 
BHATIA RAJESH BHATIA SUNITA BHATIA GNNO 25-06-2001 917985675516 Indian OPEN SEAT
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310502217 51691
MASKE NIRJA 
MADAN MADAN NEETA GNNO 27-08-2001 919423172211 Indian OPEN SEAT

420103506 51693
KOYALKAR 
MANOGNA

KOYALKAR 
RAJESH PRASAD

ANKAR KRISHNA 
SOUJANYA BCNO 28-10-2000 918688419092 Indian OPEN SEAT

440501325 51697 JANHVI GUPTA
JITENDRA 
KUMAR GUPTA NEELU GUPTA BCNO 17-07-2001 918881663532 Indian OPEN SEAT

120102880 51698

BELLAM 
NEELUNIHARIK
A

BELLAM 
RAMARAO BELLAM LATHA EWNO 15-08-2001 918790830249 Indian OPEN SEAT

390508138 51700
PRIYANKA 
BARDHAN JAI BARDHAN PRIYA RAJ GNNO 03-08-2001 919472649215 Indian OPEN SEAT

390324979 51701
TANISHKA 
VASHISTHA TILAK VASHISTHA KIRAN VASHISTHA EWNO 16-02-1998 919829052369 Indian OPEN SEAT

311123268 51702

KHUSHBU 
NILKANTHRAO 
 RAIKWAR

NILKANTHRAO 
SHIVRAM 
RAIKWAR

PUSHPA 
NILKANTHRAO 
RAIKWAR BCNO 18-07-2000 919423644091 Indian OPEN SEAT

160115688 51703 ANKIT SINGLA KRISHAN GOPAL PUNAM SINGLA GNNO 16-09-2000 917009510048 Indian OPEN SEAT

280404531 51706 ABHAY RAM
DINESH 
ELAMPILAN RASHMI M GNNO 22-09-2000 919446462137 Indian OPEN SEAT

150236740 51709 GAURAV RABINDRA RAJAK LALTI DEVI SCNO 07-03-1999 919472245283 Indian OPEN SEAT

380301375 51710 SAHIL THAKUR INDERDEEP SINGH GEETA DEVI EWNO 07-10-1997 919877363353 Indian OPEN SEAT

150224634 51712
SAKSHI 
KUMARI

INDRAJEET 
KUMAR USHA DEVI BCNO 16-12-1997 917635050636 Indian OPEN SEAT

280906529 51717
MUHAMMED 
ASHIQUE S

M 
SAFEERUDHEEN SUDHEENA A BCNO 07-10-1999 919605235105 Indian OPEN SEAT

420201810 51719
NOOTHI 
SUSHMASREE NOOTHI SRINIVAS NOOTHI SUMARANI BCNO 25-08-2001 919848249972 Indian OPEN SEAT
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310403595 51722

DEVYANI 
VALMIK 
THOMBRE

VALMIK 
THOMBRE

PRATIBHA VALMIK 
THOMBRE GNNO 19-02-2000 918805620131 Indian OPEN SEAT

280403598 51723
NAJIYA 
NAZREEN C P MUHAMMED P P HASEENA C P BCNO 08-09-2000 919544062201 Indian OPEN SEAT

420105555 51725 KASANI TEJA
KASANI ASHOK 
KUMAR KASANI MANGAMMA BCNO 04-02-2001 919885572887 Indian OPEN SEAT

390407663 51728
DEEPIKA 
RAJPUROHIT

JAI SINGH 
RAJPUROHIT SANTOSH GNNO 27-05-1998 919982104096 Indian OPEN SEAT

281107666 51730
RAVISHANKAR 
SURESH S SURESH AMBILY B GNNO 03-01-2000 919495965025 Indian OPEN SEAT

280303898 51731 RAFIYATH P A
P M ABDUL 
KHADAR P A SUBAIDA BCNO 13-01-2000 918848018258 Indian OPEN SEAT

310206109 51733

JETHA 
NANDLAL 
GWALANI

NANDLAL 
GWALANI ANITA GWALANI GNNO 23-07-2000 918888501313 Indian OPEN SEAT

120200317 51736
KATHI 
MANITHA

KATHI SUBBA 
REDDY KATHI SUJATHA EWNO 11-05-1999 919347749595 Indian OPEN SEAT

270805222 51748 SAHANA R P
M B 
RANGEGOWDA S PUSHPALATHA GNNO 19-04-2001 916360279476 Indian OPEN SEAT

380203324 51749 SHRUTI DIXIT
SUDHIR KUMAR 
DIXIT RUPALI DIXIT GNNO 02-02-2002 919463371091 Indian OPEN SEAT

440808432 51752 JAY PRAKASH
GHANSHYAM 
SINGH KUSUM DEVI SCNO 21-04-2000 917318120520 Indian OPEN SEAT

310600042 51755

SHUBHAM 
ASHOK 
MUNDHE ASHOK GEETA BCNO 29-11-1999 917378646490 Indian OPEN SEAT

390507974 51756
KSHAMAMAYE
E

JAGANNATH 
DUBEY LEENA DUBEY EWNO 05-12-1998 917672839950 Indian OPEN SEAT

440809210 51759
MUSKAAN 
SRIVASTAVA

RAKESH KUMAR 
SRIVASTAVA GAURI SRIVASTAVA GNNO 26-08-2000 918005490418 Indian OPEN SEAT
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170301630 51762
SHREYA 
DHURANDHER

TAAN SINGH 
DHURANDHER

PRAMILA 
DHURANDHER BCNO 03-01-2001 917389352983 Indian OPEN SEAT

281202905 51765 SHAMNA K ABDUL KADER K SHANIBA K V BCNO 05-01-2001 918907100376 Indian OPEN SEAT

280404977 51766
AYISHATH 
FARZANA K MUSTHAFA V P P FOUSIYA K BCNO 18-07-2000 919747454647 Indian OPEN SEAT

390100841 51768 HARSH TIWARI R C TIWARI MANJU TIWARI GNNO 08-08-1999 918529484923 Indian OPEN SEAT

310800621 51772
PRATIKSHA 
PATIL TANAJI PUSHPA GNNO 01-11-2000 917411838296 Indian OPEN SEAT

230206820 51775
HIMANSHU 
SHARMA

SHYAM SUNDER 
SHARMA SHOBHA SHARMA EWNO 20-10-2000 919729179744 Indian OPEN SEAT

460400670 51777
SURANJAN 
SAHA

SANJOY BHUSAN 
SAHA NANDITA SAHA SCNO 26-07-1999 919002511126 Indian OPEN SEAT

390511639 51778
DEEPALI 
JAKHWAL

MANOHARLAL 
JAKHWAL URMILA JAKHWAL GNNO 01-11-2000 917078748522 Indian OPEN SEAT

120508394 51779 MEDAM ANILA

MEDAM 
CHANDRA 
SEKHAR MEDAM LALITHA BCNO 30-12-1999 919490004887 Indian OPEN SEAT

160115318 51781 SAHIL KUMAR ASHOK KUMAR SUSHMA DEVI SCNO 15-10-2000 918679555209 Indian OPEN SEAT

120500909 51782
BHANUSREE 
BURUBOYINA SRINIVASA RAO B PADMA DEVI B BCNO 17-03-2001 919542669900 Indian OPEN SEAT

460814992 51787
SRINANDA 
MUKHERJEE

BIBEKANANDA 
MUKHERJEE SUBHASRI MUKHERJEE GNNO 09-07-2000 919830136726 Indian OPEN SEAT

410104916 51796 SESHADRI M P PRASAD HAMSA BCNO 03-06-2002 919500191500 Indian OPEN SEAT

120503302 51798
DEVARASETTY 
DIVYA SAI

DEVARASETTY 
VENKATA RAJU BOBBADI NAGAMANI EWNO 25-06-2001 918500909711 Indian OPEN SEAT

390325840 51801
ANIRUDDHA 
SAHU

RUNA CHANDRA 
SAHU ANITA PADHY GNNO 22-04-1998 918763188528 Indian OPEN SEAT
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200144915 51803
ASMITA 
PANDEY

VISHWJEET 
KUMAR PANDEY ANITA PANDEY GNNO 21-12-2000 919810425047 Indian OPEN SEAT

460601625 51804

MIJANUR 
RAHAMAN 
MALLICK

ABDUR 
RAHAMAN 
MALLICK AMIMA MALLICK EWNO 10-11-2000 919734382574 Indian OPEN SEAT

390313172 51808
JAISHANKAR 
SANGHI VIPIN PRAMILA GNNO 01-12-2000 918929343430 Indian OPEN SEAT

280100596 51810

G 
ANANTHAKRIS
HNAN

GOPALAKRISHNA 
GOPU M SREEKUMARY KA GNNO 01-12-1999 919446171025 Indian OPEN SEAT

160102089 51811
RISHI 
THAPPAR LEHMBER DASS ANITA PAL SCNO 21-06-2001 919888695245 Indian OPEN SEAT

390347859 51813
PRIYANKA 
KUMAWAT

HAJARI LAL 
KUMAWAT SAROJ DEVI BCNO 10-07-1998 919982841576 Indian OPEN SEAT

200154773 51815 PRACHI SINGH
ALOK PRAKASH 
SINGH NISHA SINGH EWNO 23-11-2001 917838686896 Indian OPEN SEAT

160104722 51819

GURJOT 
SINGH 
CHEEMA

MANINDER 
SINGH CHEEMA

BALJEET KAUR 
CHEEMA GNNO 27-07-1999 919876963180 Indian OPEN SEAT

390312476 51822
SURYANSH 
GUPTA

ANIL KUMAR 
GUPTA ARUNA AGRAWAL GNNO 15-08-2001 919918700672 Indian OPEN SEAT

390364409 51823

ABDUL 
WAHID 
ANSARI

ABDUL SAMAD 
ANSARI SHABANA BEGAM BCNO 11-08-1999 918696988174 Indian OPEN SEAT

220802882 51824 S SHRINITHI R SUBRAMANIAM S UMARANI GNNO 12-07-2001 919974835105 Indian OPEN SEAT

300314538 51825 CHETNA PATEL PREM LAL SUMAN BCNO 02-07-1997 918963905730 Indian OPEN SEAT

420120290 51828
HYDERABOINI 
KEERTHANA

HYDERABOINI 
RAMESH

HYDERABOINI BHAGYA 
LAXMI BCNO 12-05-2002 919441083426 Indian OPEN SEAT

300403412 51831
MANN 
AWADHIYA

ANAND 
AWADHIYA MONIKA AWADHIYA BCNO 06-04-2000 919109343280 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270224240 51832
SHUBHA 
HEGDE GOURISH HEGDE UMALAXMI HEGDE GNNO 27-10-2001 919972103344 Indian OPEN SEAT

280405017 51833
AMRITHA 
KISHORE KISHORE M C SHAMNA K P BCNO 02-08-2001 919496707303 Indian OPEN SEAT

440202309 51834
SAPTARSHI 
LAHIRI SUSHIL LAHIRI RUMA LAHIRI EWNO 20-10-1999 919506048337 Indian OPEN SEAT

300307386 51838
POORNIMA 
YADAV

HARSHBARDHAN 
YADAV AMOD YADAV BCNO 05-04-2000 919926941297 Indian OPEN SEAT

120303899 51840
MUTHUKURU 
SRIVEENA

MUTHUKURU 
BABURAO MUTHUKURU SRIDEVI SCNO 08-07-1999 919441222123 Indian OPEN SEAT

390353658 51842
RAM GOPAL 
SAMOTA

VIJAYPAL 
SAMOTA PREM DEVI BCNO 05-02-2000 919672977782 Indian OPEN SEAT

300106093 51843
SHIVAM 
PANDEY RP PANDEY KUSUM PANDEY GNNO 12-09-2001 917898414166 Indian OPEN SEAT

300316297 51847 ABHISHEK JAIN
ABHINANDAN 
KUMAR JAIN RAJNI JAIN EWNO 29-03-1999 916260650400 Indian OPEN SEAT

200132524 51850 VISHAKHA SOMBIR SINGH LOONA BCNO 07-04-2000 919813255198 Indian OPEN SEAT

390303475 51852
TARUN 
KUMAR LALAN KUMAR BARSHA DEVI BCNO 18-10-2001 918529098581 Indian OPEN SEAT

390305878 51857
KARTIK 
UPADHYAY

ASHOK 
UPADHYAY ARCHANA UPADHYAY GNNO 08-05-2000 917000310321 Indian OPEN SEAT

280910197 51861
NIHALA 
MUJEEB

MUJEEB 
REHIMAN K K JASEELA P BCNO 09-04-1999 919846811843 Indian OPEN SEAT

200153477 51862
MD SHAHID 
IQBAL

MD KHURSHEED 
ALAM JAMEELA KHATOON BCNO 10-03-1997 918527840559 Indian OPEN SEAT

120204734 51863 B APARANJI THIMMAIAH
PRASHANTHI KUMARI 
NOMULA SCNO 10-08-2000 919490333110 Indian OPEN SEAT

200152521 51867 MOHIT SONI SURESH SONI KAVITA SONI SCNO 23-11-1999 919210000906 Indian OPEN SEAT

280903241 51869 VYSHNAV T
RADHAKRISHNAN 
T AJITHA A BCNO 14-10-2000 919633902548 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311506397 51874
KUL VAIBHAV 
RAJENDRA RAJENDRA PRABHA BCNO 01-08-1999 919049237628 Indian OPEN SEAT

280103521 51876
SREELEKSHMI 
N RAJAN NATARAJAN MANIAMMA P BCNO 28-07-2000 919495836236 Indian OPEN SEAT

200154352 51877

JASIR 
HAMEED 
ANSARI ABDUL HAMEED RUKHSANA HAMEED BCNO 16-10-2000 918076394734 Indian OPEN SEAT

200106557 51880 KANIKA ARYA RAM KUMAR ANJU ARYA BCNO 10-09-2000 919958860995 Indian OPEN SEAT

390307883 51884
ASHUTOSH 
PRAJAPATI

RAMESH 
PRAJAPATI KEVAL DEVI BCNO 03-01-2000 919808600162 Indian OPEN SEAT

200143169 51886 MOHIT ASHOK SANTOSH GNNO 16-07-2000 917073163481 Indian OPEN SEAT

120517245 51887
KOTHAPALLI 
BOBBY

SAMUEL 
KOTHAPALLI

NAGA BALA 
KOTHAPALLI SCNO 31-08-2001 917729937994 Indian OPEN SEAT

460806573 51888 AYUSH YADAV SUNIL YADAV MADHULIKA YADAV BCNO 30-06-2000 918697387607 Indian OPEN SEAT

280815160 51890
ALANA 
HAKEEM ABDUL HAKEEM FOUSIYA M BCNO 25-11-1998 919061741574 Indian OPEN SEAT

440808841 51903 SHIKHAR RAJ SURENDRA RAM VIDYA RANI SCNO 17-11-2000 918887917159 Indian OPEN SEAT

150219072 51906 VIVEK RAJ
SHARDA KUMAR 
SINHA KALPANA SINHA GNNO 12-11-1999 918544341838 Indian OPEN SEAT

390359766 51910

MANOJ 
KUMAR 
SHARMA

BABU LAL 
SHARMA SUMAN DEVI EWNO 15-11-1999 918503830634 Indian OPEN SEAT

160111733 51914
KHUSHNUMA 
SALHAN DOGAR SINGH BALWINDER KAUR SCNO 20-11-2000 919815141477 Indian OPEN SEAT

230200008 51915
ANUSHKA 
VERMA MANOJ KUMAR JAI MALA VERMA BCNO 01-08-2001 919034718374 Indian OPEN SEAT

120603917 51916
BANDI SAI 
DEEPAK

BANDI RAMA 
KRISHNA BANDI SURYA KALA SCNO 07-08-2001 918985079338 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311122945 51920
RITIKA 
VIDHANI

JAIKUMAR 
VIDHANI VINITA VIDHANI GNNO 13-06-2000 919075124301 Indian OPEN SEAT

300306660 51921
ADITI 
SHIVHARE

RAKESH 
SHIVHARE RITU SHIVHARE BCNO 27-06-1999 919993291875 Indian OPEN SEAT

460815004 51922
QAZI SAKIB 
HASAN

QUAZI QUAMRUL 
HASSAN AFROZE AKHTER GNNO 09-01-2000 919831416516 Indian OPEN SEAT

311015577 51923

DUA 
SIDDHIKA 
SANJIV SANJIV DUA HARMINDER DUA GNNO 01-10-2001 919867399102 Indian OPEN SEAT

390503005 51926
ANUPMA 
BAJPAYEE BINOD KUMAR SWARN LATA DEVI BCNO 09-04-2001 917289996076 Indian OPEN SEAT

270208695 51928
UMANG 
PRATAP

MAHENDRA 
PRASAD KESHARI NITU KESHARI GNNO 07-01-2001 917888585064 Indian OPEN SEAT

280806151 51932 SREEDEV O
SUDHAKARAN 
OTHAYOTH SAIGEETHA M V BCNO 18-04-2000 917909151049 Indian OPEN SEAT

300308241 51933 GARVITA JAIN
PARESH KUMAR 
JAIN RAKHEE JAIN GNNO 21-03-2001 919406627998 Indian OPEN SEAT

310911530 51935

PARDE 
SHANTANU 
BALAPRASAD BALAPRASAD INDU BCNO 05-08-2000 917588435120 Indian OPEN SEAT

441000052 51944
RICHA SINGH 
CHAUHAN

ARVIND KUMAR 
CHAUHAN MADHU BALA RAJPUT GNNO 02-08-2000 919871907073 Indian OPEN SEAT

460901018 51945
AYONAVO 
CHAKRABORTY

ANJAN KUMAR 
CHAKRABORTY SUJATA CHAKRABORTY GNNO 12-08-1999 919679439312 Indian OPEN SEAT

410615437 51947 GRASHIGA E EDISON V ANGEL RAJESWARI E BCNO 01-09-2001 919443238662 Indian OPEN SEAT

420117079 51948 SUMIT PADHI
SUSANTA KUMAR 
PADHI SMITA PADHI GNNO 05-01-2000 918498889447 Indian OPEN SEAT
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410500840 51950 GOKULAN K
KULANDHAI 
SAMY P SELVA SUGANTHY K BCNO 29-09-2001 919360794379 Indian OPEN SEAT

240202942 51954
ABHINAV 
SHARMA VIJAY SHARMA GAYATRI SHARMA GNNO 29-05-2001 919459308235 Indian OPEN SEAT

390307496 51961
ANUSHA 
CHOUDHARY OMPARKASH INDU GNNO 11-05-1998 919413321146 Indian OPEN SEAT

390308348 51964
MAYURESH 
RAJ RAJESH KUMAR MADHU SCNO 14-09-2001 916264865391 Indian OPEN SEAT

390200109 51971

GAURAV 
KUMAR 
BINAWARA

DINESH KUMAR 
BINAWARA MONIKA BINAWARA SCNO 09-10-2001 918824676590 Indian OPEN SEAT

270900249 51973
JAYAVARDAN 
S S SHIVARAM LAKSHMI SCNO 18-12-2001 917899418997 Indian OPEN SEAT

390407651 51974 KIRAN
OMPRAKASH 
DIDEL RAMI DEVI BCNO 22-10-2000 918905413805 Indian OPEN SEAT

440301129 51980

MOHD 
RAIYAN 
AHMED SIPTEY HASAN SHAHANA BEGUM EWNO 05-12-2002 919759530012 Indian OPEN SEAT

200129615 51985 SUBHA SA HA JOYSANKAR SAHA BASANTI SAHA GNNO 10-03-2000 918130857445 Indian OPEN SEAT

460903807 51987
BHUMIKA 
AGARWAL

SANDEEP 
AGARWAL MADHU AGARWAL GNNO 07-06-2001 917992447060 Indian OPEN SEAT

300301884 51992
ANUBHAV 
VYAS

ANUP KUMAR 
VYAS VIBHUTI VYAS GNNO 05-12-2001 919425054137 Indian OPEN SEAT

311518826 51995
ROSHNI 
KUMARI MURARI LAL SARITA BCNO 06-12-2000 918287404982 Indian OPEN SEAT

200110677 51996 AKASH DEEP PRADIP KUMAR SUSHILA RANI BCNO 23-01-1996 919511582813 Indian OPEN SEAT

390314931 51997
AADITYA 
BHAMA SUSHIL SONI DEEPA SONI GNNO 26-08-1999 919414237805 Indian OPEN SEAT

280700439 51998
MELWIN 
PAULY SIBY PAUL LEENA PAUL EWNO 06-12-1999 919496377691 Indian OPEN SEAT
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460817940 52003 SHOUVIK DEY SUBRATA DEY SOMA PURKAYASTHA GNNO 14-12-2000 918927071870 Indian OPEN SEAT

311122376 52006
ASHWINI 
WANJARI DEEPAK WANJARI RAJAS WANJARI SCNO 05-09-1997 919764118608 Indian OPEN SEAT

200127271 52010
AMARTYA 
PANIGRAHI

SURYAMANI 
PANIGRAHI URMILA PANIGRAHI EWNO 31-01-2002 919013510973 Indian OPEN SEAT

220810717 52012

CHAUDHARI 
DHVANIL 
NARENDRAKU
MAR

NARENDRAKUMA
R HANSHABEN STNO 08-02-2002 917567938180 Indian OPEN SEAT

390105984 52013
HARDIK 
AGARWAL

VINOD KUMAR 
AGARWAL KIRTI AGARWAL GNNO 25-01-2001 919413038567 Indian OPEN SEAT

200121397 52015
MAHAK 
AGGARWAL

SANJEEV KUMAR 
AGGARWAL SARITA AGGARWAL GNNO 02-05-2001 919717497308 Indian OPEN SEAT

120509620 52023

TEKKEM 
SAMUEL 
SUSANTH

T RANJITH 
KUMAR

NALUKURTHI JEEVANA 
JYOTHI BCNO 17-07-2001 916303094599 Indian OPEN SEAT

360406668 52028

PRAMIKSHYA 
PRIYADARSHIN
I NAYAK

AMAR KUMAR 
NAYAK PUSPALATA NAYAK GNNO 03-10-1999 916370286373 Indian OPEN SEAT

410400193 52029
PRIYADHARSHI
NI K M MANOHARAN K SHOBA K BCNO 16-07-2000 919444611200 Indian OPEN SEAT

310300484 52031

RATHI 
MAYANK 
YOGESH YOGESH SANGEETA GNNO 12-08-1999 919422192834 Indian OPEN SEAT

120101904 52032
ANNAM RUPA 
PRASANNA

ANNAM NAGA 
RAJU ANNAM SHYAMALA BCNO 21-12-2000 919290696986 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120605500 52034

BANDARU 
VENKATA 
LAKSHMI 
PRATYUSHA

BANDARU 
APPALA 
GOVINDA BABU BANDARU SATYA VENI BCNO 24-04-1999 919491200343 Indian OPEN SEAT

390309118 52039
MOHD JUNED 
KHAN

MUHIBULLAH 
KHAN KAMAR JAHAN GNNO 03-03-1995 918529927785 Indian OPEN SEAT

320102540 52040
SOUGAIJAM 
NGANBA

SOUGAIJAM 
SUMANTA SINGH

SOUGAIJAM O USHA 
DEVI EWNO 28-09-1999 918837057154 Indian OPEN SEAT

230204069 52041 MAMTA JAIPARKASH SANTOSH DEVI GNNO 25-11-1999 918708049081 Indian OPEN SEAT

320103334 52042
MD RIYAJ 
KHAN

MD DIN 
MUHAMMAD JUMERA BCNO 04-09-1993 918730881401 Indian OPEN SEAT

120206665 52046

NIKHITA 
NOVALENE 
PAUL D

PAUL KIRAN 
KUMAR D E STELLA ROSALIND M BCNO 26-11-2000 918333093337 Indian OPEN SEAT

120510566 52047

KOTAPATI 
KODANDA 
RAMUDU

K VENKATA 
SUBBAIAH K LAKSHMI DEVI EWNO 13-07-2001 919440381442 Indian OPEN SEAT

160105922 52049
MUKESH 
KUMAR NANDLAL GUPTA MANBHA DEVI BCNO 20-08-1996 919876597754 Indian OPEN SEAT

311014113 52052

SAWANT 
VINEET 
VASANT VASANT VARSHA SCNO 08-04-2000 918369985164 Indian OPEN SEAT

420120564 52055

COMALESHWA
RAMPET 
ANJALI

COMALESHWARA
MPET GOVIND

COMALESHWARAMPET 
 USHA GNNO 25-02-2001 919100268257 Indian OPEN SEAT

120515087 52057
KASIREDDY 
SYAMALA

KASIREDDY 
SRINIVASA RAO KASIREDDY RAJU GNNO 19-11-1999 918309033551 Indian OPEN SEAT

150209099 52059 NEHA SINGH ARVIND SINGH RENU SINGH GNNO 14-09-2000
915196319491
51 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420129887 52062
YEDLAPALLEY 
SRIVALLI

YEDLAPALLEY 
NAGESWARA RAO

YEDLAPALLEY 
MADHAVI EWNO 27-05-2002 919395373027 Indian OPEN SEAT

420130658 52063
PADURU 
MANASWI

PADURU VENKAT 
REDDY PADURU SUBADRA GNNO 23-01-2001 919676008188 Indian OPEN SEAT

230202335 52064
VAISHNAVI 
ROUT

ASHOK KUMAR 
ROUT VANDANA ROUT GNNO 06-05-2000 919650914888 Indian OPEN SEAT

230203102 52066 POOJA VINOD KUMAR RAJESH DEVI BCNO 04-11-1996 918059022725 Indian OPEN SEAT

360502590 52075

ABHILASH 
BEDPRAKASH 
SAMAL PRABINA SAMAL PURNIMA NAYAK EWNO 30-03-1997 919853107818 Indian OPEN SEAT

270203539 52077
PRATEEK 
REDDY T

RATNAKAR 
REDDY T SHOBHA B V GNNO 07-01-2001 919619731360 Indian OPEN SEAT

270606861 52078
TABASSUM 
ARSHIYA

MOHAMMAD 
IQBAL S NASEEMA BEGUM BCNO 10-08-2001 919986867370 Indian OPEN SEAT

420116207 52079
MOGILI 
VAISHNAVI M RAJAIAH M ANJALI BCNO 02-12-2000 918688235440 Indian OPEN SEAT

270213764 52082

ANANYA 
REDDY 
MODULLA

M KASI 
VISWANATH 
REDDY M SUNEETHA GNNO 08-11-2000 919948005073 Indian OPEN SEAT

360202406 52086
ANSHUMAN 
MOHARANA

MANAS RANJAN 
MOHARANA

ANNAPURNA 
MOHARANA BCNO 20-06-2000 918144185055 Indian OPEN SEAT

120105276 52087

KONDURU 
DHARANIDHA
R

KONDURU 
VENKATESWARLU

KONDURU 
VIJAYALAKSHMAMMA SCNO 16-07-2002 919704738390 Indian OPEN SEAT

281110255 52094 SNEHA S L SATHI KUMAR V LEKHA P L BCNO 06-09-1999 919497930636 Indian OPEN SEAT

311204237 52095

SHINDE 
MADHAV 
DATTA DATTA KAUSALYABAI GNNO 04-05-2000 918530594412 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390501494 52096

SYEDA ZAINAB 
SAYYAD 
MOINUDDIN

SAYYAD 
MOINUDDIN

SHAIKH NAVEED 
ANJUM EWNO 17-10-2001 917020674772 Indian OPEN SEAT

230101667 52098 RAKESH
SUNIL KUMAR 
POSWAL SAROJ BCNO 23-08-2000 919355915422 Indian OPEN SEAT

150231254 52099 DRISHTI SINHA DEEPAK KUMAR ARTI SINHA EWNO 25-03-2000 918051855393 Indian OPEN SEAT

390324071 52100 DIVY DADHICH PAWAN DADHICH RENU DADHICH GNNO 07-04-1997 918824879954 Indian OPEN SEAT

281113995 52101
FATHIMA 
NAZRIN N NOORUDEEN S NASEEMA BEEVI A BCNO 29-10-1998 918157027973 Indian OPEN SEAT

420503801 52105
RAHUL 
CHENNA

RAVINARAYANA 
CHENNA ANITHA CHENNA BCNO 21-05-2001 918897932981 Indian OPEN SEAT

230209025 52110 INDU OMPARKASH PREMLATA EWNO 27-08-1998 919991500886 Indian OPEN SEAT

410501023 52114 ABHI SINDHI S
SATHYA LINGAM 
S SARALA T SCNO 20-05-2000 919952525355 Indian OPEN SEAT

390323437 52116 SANIA GARG NISHANT GARG NEHA GARG GNNO 09-04-2000 918302405879 Indian OPEN SEAT

120609398 52120
VARADA 
GEETHANJALI

VARADA 
BHASKARA RAO VARADA RADHA BCNO 01-06-2001 918985913290 Indian OPEN SEAT

360405875 52123

SIDHARTH 
SOURAV 
MISHRA

UMESH 
CHANDRA 
MISHRA SUNANDA MISHRA GNNO 24-12-2000 918018148588 Indian OPEN SEAT

420109045 52124
NARRA 
DIVYASREE

NARRA 
VENKATESWARLU

NARRA 
KRISHNAKUMARI EWNO 20-04-2001 918977466892 Indian OPEN SEAT

410203165 52127 GUHAN C CHIDAMBARAM K BANUMATHI C BCNO 05-02-2001 919790382954 Indian OPEN SEAT

220902524 52128
PATEL JENIL 
RONAKBHAI

PATEL 
RONAKBHAI PATEL JYOTIBEN GNNO 10-02-2002 918980022972 Indian OPEN SEAT

300403912 52133 TANU PATEL
VINOD KUMAR 
PATEL LATA PATEL BCNO 17-07-1999 918602865209 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420108348 52136
SAI SANJANA 
CHATAKONDU

VENKATESWARLU 
 CHATAKONDU

JHANSI RANI 
CHATAKONDU GNNO 12-06-2001 919052001350 Indian OPEN SEAT

270208805 52139 TRILOCHAN E ELANKUMARAN P PRIYA E GNNO 07-11-2001 919632690136 Indian OPEN SEAT

200101511 52142
SUCHITA 
DHOUNDIYAL SUNIL KUMAR SUSHMA DHOUNDIYAL GNNO 08-09-2002 918884017539 Indian OPEN SEAT

120507660 52143
KETHAVATH 
HARINI

KETHAVATH 
SAJANAIK KETHAVATH UMA STNO 01-06-2002 918919815453 Indian OPEN SEAT

120510001 52146
JONNAKUTI 
LAVANYA

JONNAKUTI 
ANNA PRASAD JONNAKUTI NIRMALA SCNO 03-01-2001 917702341455 Indian OPEN SEAT

420126095 52147
KONESETTY 
MANASA

KONESETTY 
SIVAIAH KONESETTY SUJATHA EWNO 15-04-2001 918179767181 Indian OPEN SEAT

440802634 52149
PRAMDA 
TIWARI

MAHENDRA 
PRASAD TIWARI CHANDRALEKHA EWNO 12-07-2000 919026873839 Indian OPEN SEAT

120507420 52153
AVULA 
VINITHA

AVULA NAGA 
LINGESWARA 
REDDY AVULA KALAVATHI EWNO 11-06-2001 918919428242 Indian OPEN SEAT

390506495 52159 ANKITA GUPTA
RAJENDRA 
PRASAD GUPTA ASHA GUPTA BCNO 31-07-1999 919140436286 Indian OPEN SEAT

440111349 52160 AMAN MITTAL SATISH MITTAL MANJU MITTAL GNNO 07-07-2001 917232075612 Indian OPEN SEAT

311203557 52164

MANDWAL 
TUSHAR 
TUKARAM TUKARAM SUNITA BCNO 29-04-2000 919921958599 Indian OPEN SEAT

311207027 52168

GAWANDE 
AMRUTA 
PUNDLIK PUNDLIK VIJAYA BCNO 31-07-1999 919156811291 Indian OPEN SEAT

390366945 52171
ROHIT KUMAR 
JAIN RAMAVATAR JAIN ANITA DEVI EWNO 15-06-2000 917427088316 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270220174 52172
SHIKHA 
MIMANI BIMAL MIMANI RASHMI MIMANI GNNO 09-09-2000 918147239406 Indian OPEN SEAT

280310031 52174
AKASH K 
ABHAYAN ABHAYAN K P

BINDHU S 
THANKAPPAN BCNO 20-11-1999 919847380103 Indian OPEN SEAT

360409772 52180

PRABODH 
KUMAR 
MALLIK

PRATAP KUMAR 
MALLIK RENUBALA BEHERA GNNO 26-06-1999 919938604540 Indian OPEN SEAT

120604358 52181
KANCHARAPU 
ASHOK

KANCHARAPU 
NARASIMHA 
APPALANAIDU

KANCHARAPU 
NIRAJAKSHI BCNO 25-07-2001 919492790950 Indian OPEN SEAT

311009854 52183 ROSHNI SINGH R N SINGH MANJU SINGH GNNO 02-03-2000 918848224251 Indian OPEN SEAT

390510629 52185
KM PRAGYA 
YADAV G N S YADAV SONA YADAV BCNO 24-07-1997 917017349023 Indian OPEN SEAT

390506528 52186
MANSI 
GAUTAM

KAMAL NAYAN 
SHARMA BHAWNA SHARMA GNNO 06-10-1999 919414936143 Indian OPEN SEAT

420126432 52188
AKSHAYA 
KOSGI

ASHOK KUMAR 
KOSGI KAVITHA KOSGI BCNO 04-10-2001 919849088895 Indian OPEN SEAT

230103699 52190
VAISHALI 
GUPTA

SUDEEP KUMAR 
GUPTA MEENA GUPTA GNNO 14-08-1999 919891757858 Indian OPEN SEAT

280800210 52191
DEVIKRISHNA 
N

P V 
SETHUMADHAVA
N N RAMANI GNNO 28-05-2001 919995812550 Indian OPEN SEAT

390500966 52195
RATIKA 
LOHIYA

RAJ KUMAR 
LOHIYA SUNITA LOHIYA EWNO 21-11-2000 917351567566 Indian OPEN SEAT

310902965 52198

ANDHARE 
SWAPNIL 
NARAYAN NARAYAN REKHA BCNO 30-07-2000 919545126124 Indian OPEN SEAT

460800058 52199
SUHASINI 
MUNSHI

SANTANU 
MUNSHI AJANTA MUNSHI GNNO 29-12-2001 919830060666 Indian OPEN SEAT

360600568 52200
SANDHYA 
RANI SAY HIREN SAY KETAKI SAY STNO 02-12-2000 919438349815 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420114065 52201

SATYA 
ABHISHEK 
VARMA 
VEGESNA

RAJAM RAJU 
VEGESNA SARADA VEGESNA GNNO 11-10-2001 919000445456 Indian OPEN SEAT

300101402 52202 MANSI SHROTI
ASHOK KUMAR 
SHROTI PRITI SHROTI GNNO 22-10-2001 919425166093 Indian OPEN SEAT

120203637 52206 DIYYA RITHIKA DIYYA FRANCIS G D KALPANA BCNO 02-01-2001 918333033899 Indian OPEN SEAT

200125096 52210 ANKITA SINGH
ANIL KUMAR 
SINGH POONAM SINHA GNNO 28-01-1999 919717694811 Indian OPEN SEAT

360412290 52212
SHREYA 
SWASTIKA

SIDHARTH 
SARATHI KAR SNIGDHA KAR GNNO 14-11-2001 919938499688 Indian OPEN SEAT

390508283 52213
NIDHI 
AGRAWAL RAJESH AGRAWAL RENU AGRAWAL GNNO 03-08-2001 917770988543 Indian OPEN SEAT

120406026 52215
E G INDRASAI 
REDDY E H GOPAL REDDY E SANTHAMMA GNNO 02-11-2001 919493400319 Indian OPEN SEAT

120606904 52216
KORUKONDA 
VIVEK

KORUKONDA 
SATYAM

KORUKONDA 
ANNAPURNA BCNO 10-04-2000 919642333509 Indian OPEN SEAT

260302330 52221
RITIK KUMAR 
SINGH

VINOD KUMAR 
SINGH VINEETA SINGH GNNO 21-04-2000 919162779261 Indian OPEN SEAT

230100927 52223
TANYA 
PANCHAL

PRITHVI RAJ 
PANCHAL RAJ BALA BCNO 09-07-2000

066498180506
64 Indian OPEN SEAT

390318808 52224 SHRUTI SINGH R V SINGH VANDANA SINGH GNNO 06-05-2001 919057592790 Indian OPEN SEAT

120105110 52232
INALA DHANA 
LAKSHMI INALA RATTAIAH INALA VIJAYA LAKSHMI GNNO 02-11-2000 919441411715 Indian OPEN SEAT

120302294 52235
PANDI 
KARTHIK

PANDI 
VENKATESWARLU

PANDI LAKSHMI 
SUJATHA BCNO 08-01-2000 917382885136 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390401800 52236
NITYA 
SANKHLA

CHITRANJAN 
SANKHLA SANGEETA SANKHLA GNNO 02-01-2000 919829026109 Indian OPEN SEAT

280200168 52237 HAJIRA NAZAR NAZAR M M NADEERA BCNO 03-05-2000 919400925182 Indian OPEN SEAT

200151525 52242
NITYANAND 
SINGH DHANNU SINGH VEENA DEVI BCNO 14-10-1999

083195465408
31 Indian OPEN SEAT

280106023 52244
RUGMA 
SHEEJA PILLAI BABU PILLAI SHEEJA BABU GNNO 23-11-2000 919496597672 Indian OPEN SEAT

410603784 52245
PRASANNAPA
NDIAN S SEKAR R KALAICHELVI M BCNO 11-09-1999 919840903318 Indian OPEN SEAT

420109999 52246

YERASI 
VENKATA 
NIHAS REDDY

Y 
VISHNUVARDHAN 
 REDDY Y SARADA EWNO 03-03-2001 919491311540 Indian OPEN SEAT

420128861 52258 YASA ALEKHYA
YASA MADHAVA 
RAO YASA PADMAVATHI BCNO 21-06-2001 919959594600 Indian OPEN SEAT

390321268 52268
SHRAVAN 
PRASAD

LALAN PRASAD 
SAH SUNAINA DEVI BCNO 24-12-1999 919931543240 Indian OPEN SEAT

420124929 52270
RAJULAPATI 
JAYASREE R RAMAKRISHNA R NALINI GEETHA BCNO 20-10-2000 918978022554 Indian OPEN SEAT

420302199 52271

MADDALI SRI 
VENKATA 
SRUTHI

VENKATESWER 
RAO RAJANI GNNO 28-09-2002 919885194927 Indian OPEN SEAT

120511351 52274
GAVIDI 
TEJASWI GAVIDI SATISH GAVIDI SARASWATHI BCNO 22-12-2000 919494777944 Indian OPEN SEAT

120202484 52275
PITTALA 
NEEHA

PITTALA 
SRINIVASULU P KASTURI BCNO 03-01-2000 919493345267 Indian OPEN SEAT

120601854 52277 MAJJI DEVI
MAJJI SRINIVASA 
RAO MAJJI LAKSHMI BCNO 10-11-1998 919948771535 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120604566 52278
GANDUPALLI 
SONALIKA

GANDUPALLI 
SURYANARAYANA

GANDUPALLI 
PADMAVATHI BCNO 13-09-2000 919441021920 Indian OPEN SEAT

230209668 52281 ANSHU RAMESH KUMAR SAROJ DEVI BCNO 09-12-1998 919205481696 Indian OPEN SEAT

280400324 52282 ALOKHA ANIL ANIL KUMAR C K SINILA P BCNO 20-02-2001 919447690087 Indian OPEN SEAT

411305037 52284 SHERIN R RICHARD PAUL A RAJESWARI N GNNO 07-04-2001 919487211511 Indian OPEN SEAT

410201259 52285 JENASHREE L A LOGANATHAN R LATHA BCNO 14-05-2001 919842281833 Indian OPEN SEAT

460401862 52290
SOURAV 
SARKAR ASHOK SARKAR ANUPAMA SARKAR EWNO 11-12-1997 916297961599 Indian OPEN SEAT

280607370 52293 DONA AJU AJU JOHN DOLLY AJU GNNO 20-08-1999 918943985507 Indian OPEN SEAT

280307973 52294 NIHIDA MAHIN MAHINKUTTY SUBAIDA K S BCNO 12-10-2000 918086873863 Indian OPEN SEAT
280607452 52295 GOURY S HARIKUMAR B SREELATHA S GNNO 06-02-2000 919497237023 Indian OPEN SEAT
460702100 52296 AMIT DAS TAPAN DAS APARNA DAS GNNO 27-06-2000 919002984349 Indian OPEN SEAT
280200120 52299 ANJALY RAJ RAJAN A M KUMARY RAJAN BCNO 15-05-2000 919048464029 Indian OPEN SEAT

311102230 52302
SHARAYU 
HIWARKAR

SUDHIR 
HIWARKAR NEETA HIWARKAR BCNO 05-01-2000 919420360946 Indian OPEN SEAT

260202284 52304 IRAM FATIMA
SYED JAWED 
IQBAL RIZWANA ANWAR GNNO 21-11-1995 917070362260 Indian OPEN SEAT

270701118 52315

PRAJAPATI 
HANEE 
PARESH

PARESHKUMAR  
PRAJAPATI BHANUBEN GNNO 07-11-2001 919480689126 Indian OPEN SEAT

170103314 52319
SANJEEVNI 
MISHRA

NIHAR RANJAN 
MISRA BABYSHREE MISHRA GNNO 16-04-2000 918319442372 Indian OPEN SEAT

120604927 52320
GUNTREDDI 
JITHENDRA

GUNTREDDI 
RAMAKRISHNA

GUNTREDDI 
SUBHADRA BCNO 03-05-2002 919492748446 Indian OPEN SEAT

460804839 52321 ASFIA UZAIR
MOHAMMED 
ILYAS PARVEEN ALI BCNO 23-08-1996 919903414400 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120505241 52322
CHAKALI 
AVANTHI C ANJANEYULU C ANILA BCNO 15-08-2002 919440833105 Indian OPEN SEAT

420102590 52323
SRISHTI 
PANDEY LALMANI PANDEY BINDRAWATI PANDEY EWNO 05-08-1999 919573587814 Indian OPEN SEAT

120400130 52327
B DHANRAJ 
ADHITHYA

B BALA 
SUBRAMANYAM B RADHIKA BCNO 16-12-2001 919490727345 Indian OPEN SEAT

420113583 52332
RAMSHETTI 
SOUMYA

RAMSHETTI 
VENKATESHWAR 
RAO RAMSHETTI VIJAYA BCNO 09-03-2000 918790970042 Indian OPEN SEAT

420300215 52335
PUSAPATI 
VASISTHA P SRINIVAS K SHOBHA RANI BCNO 23-01-2002 919666366899 Indian OPEN SEAT

390512668 52336
RUPAM 
KUMARI

RAKESH 
RAUSHAN SUDHA DEVI BCNO 05-03-1999 919155920028 Indian OPEN SEAT

150245774 52340 RISHU BALA
DHARMESH 
PRASAD SINGH BABY KUMARI SINHA BCNO 24-01-2001 919835528455 Indian OPEN SEAT

200141553 52342 ABU FAISAL
MASIHUR 
RAHMAN MEENA KHATOON BCNO 31-12-1995 919472001234 Indian OPEN SEAT

390503475 52343 GARIMA RAJ
BINOD KUMAR 
GUPTA RENU GUPTA BCNO 14-07-2000 918825358472 Indian OPEN SEAT

280308685 52345 VINAY K

C K 
KARUNAKARA 
PISHARADY RAJALAKSHMI K G GNNO 29-04-2000 919656110454 Indian OPEN SEAT

420135891 52347
KOTTAPALLI 
BHAVANA

KOTTAPALLI 
VENU GOPAL PARVATHI GNNO 09-03-2002 919704706800 Indian OPEN SEAT

360403531 52356
RAJ NARAYAN 
KUNDA

NARAYAN 
CHANDRA KUNDA

KABITARANI 
PATTANAIK BCNO 13-04-1998 917205474437 Indian OPEN SEAT

441001920 52358
SHREYASH 
VARSHNEY VISHW MITRA ANJUM GUPTA GNNO 10-07-2000 919412370545 Indian OPEN SEAT

230104255 52359
VARSHA 
KAUSHIK

DEVDUTT 
KAUSHIK POONAM KAUSHIK GNNO 06-04-2001 919953319003 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311400059 52361

SANDHANSHI 
YAGNESH 
SUDHIR

SANDHANSHIV 
SUDHIR MOTILAL

SONAWANE SARANGA 
PANDURANG BCNO 29-02-2000 919004853168 Indian OPEN SEAT

280802117 52368 SIJIL DEV T M JAYADEVAN T M SREELATHA K P BCNO 21-08-1999 919562518623 Indian OPEN SEAT

150218363 52373
SUFIYAN 
AKBAR

ALI AKBAR 
ANSARI FIRDAUS BANO BCNO 16-01-1998 918677980533 Indian OPEN SEAT

460100408 52375 ARJAK SAHA ARABINDA SAHA SUMITA SAHA BCNO 04-01-2001 919333306872 Indian OPEN SEAT
230207010 52378 TARUN NARESH MAHAVATI BCNO 17-06-2000 917988844839 Indian OPEN SEAT

310411185 52379

ABHIJEET 
SUBHASH 
PATIL SUBHASH KIRAN BCNO 07-04-2000 919765133398 Indian OPEN SEAT

120502041 52380

ARAVA 
CHAKRAPANI 
REDDY

A PRABHAKAR 
REDDY A VIJAYA LAKSHMI EWNO 20-08-2000 918500381102 Indian OPEN SEAT

390312149 52381 ANKITA
TARA CHAND 
GARHWAL SUSHILA DEVI BCNO 15-12-1999 919682379364 Indian OPEN SEAT

270705393 52383
SRUJANA 
ELKAL

ABHINANDANKU
MAR JYOTHI BCNO 21-11-2001 917406980908 Indian OPEN SEAT

380202169 52386

SAMEER 
BALABANTARA
Y

RANKANIDHI 
BALABATARAY

PREMALATA 
BALABANTARAY EWNO 24-02-2000 916284615852 Indian OPEN SEAT

281211240 52387

LAKSHMI 
VISWANATHA
N

VISWANATHAN C 
V SREE SHYLA V GNNO 27-01-2001 919961668108 Indian OPEN SEAT

120502878 52389

BATTULA 
DURGA SAI 
SAHITHI

BATTULA 
SRINIVASA RAO BATTULA RAMYA SRI BCNO 25-06-2001 919989751840 Indian OPEN SEAT

390325195 52390 LAVESH JAIN JINENDRA JAIN HARSHA JAIN EWNO 22-11-1999 918890841005 Indian OPEN SEAT

360415570 52391 KARAN SINGH
KAUSHAL KISHOR 
SINGH USHA DEVI BCNO 12-01-1999 919437150928 Indian OPEN SEAT
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200134785 52393
AAKASH 
VERMA ANIL VERMA ANITA BCNO 07-03-2001 919996585404 Indian OPEN SEAT

440600892 52396
NANCY 
LITORIYA S K LITORIYA KIRAN LITORIYA GNNO 24-04-2000 918840749760 Indian OPEN SEAT

200158482 52397 MOHD ZAHID RAJ MOHD MEENA BCNO 08-04-1996 918383005272 Indian OPEN SEAT

311119172 52403

KARALE 
RUSHIKESH 
PRASHANT PRASHANT RANJANA BCNO 17-07-2001 919518356498 Indian OPEN SEAT

390501226 52406 NITI RATHORE
HARIOM 
RATHORE SANGEETA RATHORE BCNO 05-03-1999 917610752857 Indian OPEN SEAT

390324238 52409
VISHESH 
PATODIYA

SURENDRA 
KUMAR NAMA BEEL KANWAR GNNO 26-09-2000 917300372685 Indian OPEN SEAT

420132178 52410

DARPALLY 
YASHWANTH 
REDDY

DARPALLY 
CHANDRA 
SHEKAR REDDY DARPALLY RAMADEVI EWNO 22-04-2000 919441847283 Indian OPEN SEAT

310911588 52416

KIRAN 
RAMDAS 
THAKRE RAMDAS SANDHYA BCNO 13-04-2000 917066218525 Indian OPEN SEAT

440500990 52423 RUPALI GUPTA RAJESH GUPTA SUNITA GUPTA BCNO 06-08-1998 919115373585 Indian OPEN SEAT

320104346 52425
SM NAZIA 
HASSAN MD NAWAB ALI APIKPI BIBI BCNO 05-01-1998 919682656533 Indian OPEN SEAT

440600422 52426 VARSHA JHA
SHAILENDRA 
PRATAP JHA HEMLATA JHA BCNO 19-07-2000 919452682919 Indian OPEN SEAT

200103968 52431
RAVI KUMAR 
SHARMA RAMESH SHARMA USHA SHARMA BCNO 12-05-1998 918527247143 Indian OPEN SEAT

230201940 52433 SHEETAL RANI KRISHAN KUMAR ANITA RANI BCNO 14-06-2002 919991831821 Indian OPEN SEAT

311125832 52439
CHANDRAMA 
S BHAGAT

SHILAWANT G 
BHAGAT NANDINI S BHAGAT SCNO 19-07-2000 919272192757 Indian OPEN SEAT

200152770 52445
SHRESTHA 
PADHI

SRIKANTA 
KUMAR PADHI NIRANJANA PADHI GNNO 12-04-2000 919437768535 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280302911 52447 ASWATHY V PADMAKUMAR K VINEETHA P GNNO 15-07-1999 919745233766 Indian OPEN SEAT

120103878 52452
KETHU SRI 
BHAVISHYA

KETHU 
JANARDHAN 
REDDY KETHU SARADA EWNO 23-07-2002 918309215118 Indian OPEN SEAT

410803465 52453 MAHESH A ARUNACHALAM K SARASWATHI A BCNO 19-08-2001 919942015835 Indian OPEN SEAT

280809278 52455
SHAHLEENA K 
K MUHAMMED NAFEESA BCNO 11-05-1999 919349020202 Indian OPEN SEAT

120507475 52458
KOYYANA 
SUSRUTH

KOYYANA 
SIMMANNA KOYYANA SUDHARANI BCNO 22-08-2001 917013310030 Indian OPEN SEAT

311018727 52462

KHAN 
MEHTAB 
NISAR

NISAR AHMED 
KHAN LAILUNNAHAR EWNO 04-09-2000 919172273387 Indian OPEN SEAT

441103149 52466 SHALU SINGH
SURYA PRAKASH 
SINGH RINKU DEVI EWNO 21-06-2000 919792112340 Indian OPEN SEAT

311508220 52467
MANASWI 
SHAMSUNDAR

B V 
SHAMSUNDAR R RASHMI GNNO 06-04-2001 919850395031 Indian OPEN SEAT

410900493 52471 DINESH T THIRUPPATHI V VALARMATHI T BCNO 08-08-2000 919715832995 Indian OPEN SEAT

120501414 52474
GUTTIKONDA 
ALEKHYA

GUTTIKONDA 
SURYA CHANDRA 
PRASAD

GUTTIKONDA 
SUHASINI EWNO 12-12-2001 919441149826 Indian OPEN SEAT

441004643 52486 SURAJ KUMAR DINESH KUMAR MANJU SCNO 14-07-2001 919412768650 Indian OPEN SEAT

280403692 52487
KEERTHANA S 
KRISHNA SANJEEVAN V P SHYNI P K BCNO 14-01-2000 919446775712 Indian OPEN SEAT

230203327 52493 SHALINI SURENDER SINGH KRISHANA DEVI SCNO 23-07-2001 919416703988 Indian OPEN SEAT
410204284 52495 RITHICK D DORAI J MEERA K BCNO 17-11-2001 918940787566 Indian OPEN SEAT
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240100674 52496
SUNIDHI 
BHARDWAJ

HARISH 
BHARDWAJ SUDHA SHARMA GNNO 04-10-2001 919418877380 Indian OPEN SEAT

160113123 52502
PRINCE 
PATHAK AWDESH PATHAK SHALIESH PATHAK GNNO 29-01-2001 919803356380 Indian OPEN SEAT

280809000 52504 VAISHNAV A V JAYARAJ A V SWAPNA K P BCNO 13-11-1999 919447190415 Indian OPEN SEAT

280810379 52507 APARNA T M
RAMACHANDRAN 
 T M SUDHA T BCNO 25-07-2001 918943701575 Indian OPEN SEAT

230203383 52511
ADITYA 
RAMAN RAJEEV RAMAN VIBHA SINGH GNNO 05-07-2000 919718366189 Indian OPEN SEAT

410120154 52513 R VARSHINI S RAMPRASAD S SANDHIYA GNNO 03-10-2001 919840604007 Indian OPEN SEAT

460812398 52514
SHABNAM 
BEGUM

MOHAMMAD 
MOSABBER 
HOSSAIN OSAIMA BEGUM EWNO 01-05-1999 918697078871 Indian OPEN SEAT

300305885 52515 RITIK TRIPATHI
RADHESHYAM 
TRIPATHI SUMAN TRIPATHI GNNO 08-02-2001 919893121721 Indian OPEN SEAT

390507060 52516 SADIA NOORI MD MUSLIM SHABANA KHATOON GNNO 05-01-1999 916207550162 Indian OPEN SEAT

460900280 52517
SAKSHI 
BHARADWAJ BHAVESH KUMAR BABITA KUMARI EWNO 15-05-2000 919297621723 Indian OPEN SEAT

160107041 52520 ANIKET SINGH DHANPAL NEERAJ GNNO 23-10-1999 917838463296 Indian OPEN SEAT
281101522 52521 AKHIL S SHIBU V S GEETHA A BCNO 11-07-1998 919847459967 Indian OPEN SEAT
311515528 52522 ISHAN SANE AMOD CHAITRALI GNNO 22-06-2001 919822091067 Indian OPEN SEAT

220101950 52524
PATEL RAJ 
UPENDRA

UPENDRA 
NIKULBHAI PATEL

KAMINIBEN 
UPENDRABHAI PATEL GNNO 02-09-2000 918758708697 Indian OPEN SEAT

200138751 52525 SHUBHAM DHARAMVEER RAJKUMARI SCNO 27-12-2000 919899305811 Indian OPEN SEAT

450101293 52529 MOHIT JAGURI
ATMA RAM 
JAGURI RAM KUMARI JAGURI BCNO 05-04-1999 917055800681 Indian OPEN SEAT

360411212 52531
ASHUTOSH 
MISHRA S B MISHRA PANKAJINI MISHRA GNNO 02-08-1998 919079164273 Indian OPEN SEAT
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411301215 52532

M 
SUJANANDHIN
I N MUTHUMANI S KALEESWARI BCNO 09-07-2001 919894962967 Indian OPEN SEAT

410105492 52534 S SIVAPRIYA P SWAMINATHAN S GOMATHI GNNO 03-10-2001 919791010536 Indian OPEN SEAT

160102865 52535
AANCHAL 
BENIWAL

NARINDER 
BENIWAL GEETA BENIWAL GNNO 14-03-2001 916280264969 Indian OPEN SEAT

460101760 52539
SUMANA 
PARVIN

MD GOLAM NABI 
MOLLA SALEHA BIBI BCNO 07-03-1996 917003808380 Indian OPEN SEAT

280806129 52540
FATHIMA 
SHAHIYA

MOHAMMED 
SADIQUE A V RASEENA P BCNO 02-09-1999 919656346446 Indian OPEN SEAT

390320119 52541
YASH 
DHUWALIA

DEEPAK 
DHUWALIA POOJA DHUWALIA GNNO 02-12-2000 919352323838 Indian OPEN SEAT

420119512 52542
JAKKULA 
RESHMI

JAKKULA 
SATYANARAYANA JAKKULA ANASUYA BCNO 18-11-2001 919177667679 Indian OPEN SEAT

120402332 52543

SADU 
REVATHI 
REDDY SADU SIVAREDDY SADU SASIKALA EWNO 10-02-2000 919985437767 Indian OPEN SEAT

410112674 52546

ALICE 
JOHANAH 
SHRUTHI A

ABRAHAM JOSE 
KIRUBALINI J PREMALATHA J BCNO 12-08-2002 919443027661 Indian OPEN SEAT

280808345 52547 GAYATHRI P S SAJEEVAN P T LEENA G BCNO 18-04-2002 919447110661 Indian OPEN SEAT

410607643 52551
AAKKASH RAJ 
R RAGHAVAN C CHITRA V BCNO 23-09-2001 919865425876 Indian OPEN SEAT

380401978 52558
RACHNA 
DWIVEDI JAI LAL DWIVEDI PRATIGYA DWIVEDI GNNO 16-01-2000 919814923019 Indian OPEN SEAT

311015862 52562
PATEL ACHINT 
DARSHAN

PATEL DARSHAN 
H PATEL SHREYA D GNNO 27-04-2001 918080802826 NRI OPEN SEAT
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390608752 52565
ANJALI 
PATIDAR

VIJAYPAL 
PATIDAR NIMA DEVI BCNO 14-03-2000 917665913550 Indian OPEN SEAT

390306352 52568
ARYAN 
AYUSHKAR

ANIL KUMAR 
OJHA RASHMI OJHA GNNO 20-11-2001 918889911506 Indian OPEN SEAT

200126511 52569
PARVINDER 
CHOUDHARY SARJEET SUMAN BCNO 16-01-2001 919013401651 Indian OPEN SEAT

460814522 52570
SUDHIR 
SHUKLA

SANJIB KUMAR 
SHUKLA MONDIRA SHUKLA GNNO 22-09-2000 918017650577 Indian OPEN SEAT

160100309 52571
MANRAJ 
SINGH KARAMJIT SINGH HARJINDER KAUR BCNO 17-12-2000 919208500002 Indian OPEN SEAT

220713657 52572

MARADIYA 
DIVYA 
VINAYBHAI VINAYBHAI JAYSHRIBEN BCNO 15-06-2001 917043706265 Indian OPEN SEAT

160115074 52576
BHAVAY 
BHURYAN DAMODAR SINGH MAMTA SAINI BCNO 21-12-1998 919896835672 Indian OPEN SEAT

280907330 52577 SHIFANA P
SAIDALAVI 
PAROTTIL ASMABI T BCNO 03-09-1997 919745440556 Indian OPEN SEAT

120608493 52578
BANTUPALLI 
YASODHA

BANTUPALLI 
RAMANA

BANTUPALLI 
RAJESWARI BCNO 03-08-2000 918096060487 Indian OPEN SEAT

200111673 52579 JINNY VIJAY KUMAR TRIVENI BANSAL EWNO 13-05-2001 919466556302 Indian OPEN SEAT

200145957 52580
DEEPAK 
KUMAR

SHUBHAK LAL 
SAH MANJU DEVI BCNO 10-04-2001 919199335317 Indian OPEN SEAT

280903333 52581
SHAHANA 
SHERIN P

SANKARANARAYA
NAN P KADEEJA T K BCNO 26-01-1999 917034803431 Indian OPEN SEAT

460402672 52588
RAMISA 
AKHTER

MD HAKIMUL 
KABIR REHANA PARVEEN GNNO 18-02-2001 918327802911 Indian OPEN SEAT

200103458 52590 AASTHA
CHANDER 
PRAKASH ANITA GNNO 18-12-2001 917011125216 Indian OPEN SEAT

280900926 52595 FAHEEMA P ABDUL NAZAR SUHARA BCNO 17-06-1998 919447305388 Indian OPEN SEAT

460800455 52597
ARKAPRAVA 
JANA

BIMAL KUMAR 
JANA SANDHYA JANA GNNO 23-07-1999 918337054099 Indian OPEN SEAT
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460404083 52600
DIBYENDU 
MAJI BIPATTARAN MAJI BINAPANI MAJI GNNO 19-01-2001 918016822429 Indian OPEN SEAT

200121490 52604
FIZA KAUSAR 
KHAN

MOHAMMED 
AYYUB HINA KAUSAR KHAN GNNO 11-08-2000

255798180825
57 Indian OPEN SEAT

450105955 52606 SADGI RANA
SANJAY KUMAR 
RANA ANITA GNNO 16-06-1999 919149263110 Indian OPEN SEAT

230100485 52607
KHAGESH 
SINGLA

BAL KISHAN 
SINGLA JYOTI SINGLA GNNO 08-05-1999 918607038707 Indian OPEN SEAT

390511810 52610
TARUNI 
SALEWAR

BALRAM 
SALEWAR SWAPNIL SALEWAR SCNO 23-12-2000 917424962457 Indian OPEN SEAT

200103691 52612
PRATEEK 
GOYAL

RAM AVTAR 
GOYAL REKHA GOYAL GNNO 13-09-2000 919311148963 Indian OPEN SEAT

300302554 52615
DEEKSHA 
CHITAMBARE

RAJEEV 
CHITAMBARE NANDA CHITAMBARE GNNO 02-08-1999 917987816353 Indian OPEN SEAT

300104719 52616 NEERAJ SINGH BALVEER SINGH LEELA SINGH SCNO 16-02-2002 919893970520 Indian OPEN SEAT

390304831 52617
SACHIN 
BANSAL RAJESH BANSAL URMILA BANSAL EWNO 21-02-1999 919057415693 Indian OPEN SEAT

440804969 52623 PRIYA YADAV MUKESH YADAV SAROJ YADAV BCNO 15-06-1999 917379436338 Indian OPEN SEAT

281003420 52626
JANNATHUL 
FIRDOUSE P K KAJAHUSSAIN SUHARA BCNO 03-11-2001 919605871020 Indian OPEN SEAT

380300193 52630
BHAVLEEN 
KAUR PRITPAL SINGH JATINDER KAUR GNNO 27-11-2000 919316125064 Indian OPEN SEAT

300106575 52632
MD SAIF 
ULLAH

WALI 
MOHAMMAD TANZEEM FATIMA GNNO 05-01-2000 917898683217 Indian OPEN SEAT

220704409 52633
PRATIK 
KANJARIA NARESHBHAI SHEELABEN BCNO 18-12-2000 916354178878 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311022647 52635

JANHVI ANISH 
VALIYAPARAM
BIL

ANISH 
RAGHAVAN 
VALIYAPARAMBIL

USHA ANISH 
VALIYAPARAMBIL GNNO 10-09-2000 919821014814 Indian OPEN SEAT

410115821 52636
ACHUTHAN 
SRIDHARAN SRIDHARAN MANI ARCHANA SRIDHARAN GNNO 13-06-2001 919150571729 NRI OPEN SEAT

280201427 52637
FRESHLY 
LONAPPAN LONAPPAN K V BINCY GNNO 06-02-2001 919605098484 Indian OPEN SEAT

160109160 52641 SRISHTI PAWAN RENUKA EWNO 04-11-2001 919896257111 Indian OPEN SEAT

460700308 52645 ANKITA PATRA
BIKASH 
CHANDRA PATRA BIBHA PATRA EWNO 06-01-2001 919474303984 Indian OPEN SEAT

200147093 52646 PRACHI GOYAL
PAWAN KUMAR 
GOYAL MEENU GOYAL GNNO 18-09-2001 919210308648 Indian OPEN SEAT

120204532 52649

KONDAGARI 
ANIL KUMAR 
REDDY

K JANARDHAN 
REDDY K UMAMAHESWARI EWNO 05-06-2001 918500999821 Indian OPEN SEAT

390311076 52659
AADITYA 
CHHABRA

NARESH 
CHHABRA ANITA CHHABRA GNNO 10-07-2000 919423073780 Indian OPEN SEAT

390400779 52662
AMIT 
BENIWAL

KHARTA RAM 
BENIWAL RENU BCNO 22-02-2001 919509237125 Indian OPEN SEAT

160110972 52664
RISHABH 
JINDAL YOGESH JINDAL SHALU JINDAL GNNO 07-07-2001 919466180300 Indian OPEN SEAT

460807367 52667

BISHAL 
KUMAR 
CHANDA

BIMAL KUMAR 
CHANDA RAMA CHANDA GNNO 12-10-1999 919681190925 Indian OPEN SEAT

310401750 52668

JAISWAL 
ANIKET 
SURESH SURESH REKHA BCNO 12-11-2001 917447614352 Indian OPEN SEAT

441119362 52670
AKHTAR 
AFTAB NIZAMUDDIN RAZIA BIBI BCNO 25-12-1998 917905016270 Indian OPEN SEAT
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240102228 52672
NAKUL RAJ 
SINGH PAWAN KUMAR SHEELA DEVI SCNO 21-10-2001 919418700235 Indian OPEN SEAT

280611199 52676
ROBIN PETER 
ROY M ROY JOSEPHINE ROY BCNO 30-08-1998 917902426615 Indian OPEN SEAT

281207523 52684
MERLIN 
MATHEW

J WINFRED 
MATHEW MERCY THOMAS P GNNO 02-01-2000 919496215826 Indian OPEN SEAT

420123515 52685

ADIMULAM 
LAXMI 
PRIYANKA

ADIMULAM 
GOPAL RAO

ADIMULAM 
SANGEETHA BCNO 10-03-2002 918008706033 Indian OPEN SEAT

310980984 52689

THAWARE 
ROHIT 
SHRIMANT SHRIMANT RESHMA BCNO 12-11-2000 919021628483 Indian OPEN SEAT

360702186 52696
AAKANKSHA 
NANDA

BRAJENDRA 
KUMAR NANDA RITU BALA SINHA GNNO 23-11-2000 919556405913 Indian OPEN SEAT

310207868 52700

TATHOD 
DNYANDA 
GANESH GANESH HARSHA BCNO 04-09-2001 919822262150 Indian OPEN SEAT

440105418 52702
SWATI 
CHANDRA RAJ SINGH SARITA SCNO 03-08-2001 918795214648 Indian OPEN SEAT

390313473 52705
HITESH 
VERMA

ARJUN LAL 
VERMA MANJU DEVI SCNO 30-07-2000 919414624708 Indian OPEN SEAT

310809365 52706 ISHA SHINDE
RAVINDRA 
SHINDE RAJASHRI SHINDE GNNO 16-11-2000 919822040293 Indian OPEN SEAT

200137895 52710 SHANU RAMESHWAR PAL GEETA BCNO 04-07-2000 918178303927 Indian OPEN SEAT

420105559 52711 P NEHA
P BHOOCHAKRA 
PANI P KALPANA BCNO 03-11-2000 919347011832 Indian OPEN SEAT

310408284 52719
SAVNIE 
SHERKAR ASHOK SHERKAR MANJUSHA SHERKAR BCNO 02-07-2001 919422203639 Indian OPEN SEAT

120515922 52722 C VARSHITHA
C SADASIVA 
REDDY C SIREESHA EWNO 23-08-2001 919440076766 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270505366 52724
AGHNA 
AKRAM MOHD AKRAM NIGHAT AARA BCNO 07-07-1998 919897503592 Indian OPEN SEAT

210104455 52729
ACHARYA RAJ 
DATTARAM

ACHARYA 
DATTARAM 
VITHAL

ACHARYA ALKA 
DATTARAM BCNO 21-05-2000 918788473678 Indian OPEN SEAT

200128525 52732 RAJKUMAR PRADEEP GUPTA SANGEETA GUPTA BCNO 05-04-2000 918825362599 Indian OPEN SEAT

360702864 52735
BINAYA 
KUMAR BHOI

BINOD BIHARI 
BHOI JAHNABI BHOI BCNO 28-02-2001 919938562736 Indian OPEN SEAT

200100849 52740 MISHA
UMASHANKAR 
SINHA RUBI KUMARI EWNO 12-02-1998 919934217563 Indian OPEN SEAT

120503578 52742
NUKALA 
KAVERI N VENKANNA N BHAGYA LAXMI BCNO 18-04-2000 919492111539 Indian OPEN SEAT

310417122 52746

GAURAV 
RAJENDRA 
PAWAR RAJENDRA CHHAYA GNNO 20-07-2000 918605687471 Indian OPEN SEAT

200124167 52747
SAMANT 
SINGH

RAMBARAN 
SINGH NIRMALA DEVI BCNO 05-11-1999 919358452884 Indian OPEN SEAT

360401888 52748
SOUMYA 
PARIDA

PRAVAT KUMAR 
PARIDA BANDITA ROUTRAY EWNO 21-10-1999 919337385566 Indian OPEN SEAT

120517198 52752

SANIKOMMU 
SRIKANTH 
REDDY

SANIKOMMU 
KONDA REDDY

SANIKOMMU 
NARAYANAMMA EWNO 26-04-2000 919100944860 Indian OPEN SEAT

280810039 52753
NEENA 
CHACKO P J CHACKO ANCY GNNO 18-08-1999 919446811919 Indian OPEN SEAT

280609196 52760
ATHULYA 
VASAVAN T K VASAVAN AJITHAKUMARI B BCNO 17-02-2000 919567186802 Indian OPEN SEAT

390105297 52761 AASHI JAIN PRAMOD JAIN DEEPALI JAIN GNNO 12-01-2001 919887953211 Indian OPEN SEAT

420115535 52764
YEKKELLY 
ANKIT ROY

Y PRAVEEN 
KUMAR Y VIJAYA NIRMALA SCNO 22-05-2001 919182742413 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120511412 52766
VIDYA SAHITI 
CHERUKURI CH NAGA RAJU B SAI GEETA GNNO 16-10-2000 919440201063 Indian OPEN SEAT

420127145 52770

SHAIK 
AAMENA 
SHAYASTHA

SHAIK KHADAR 
BASHA B ASIA BEGUM BCNO 06-08-2000 919908917993 Indian OPEN SEAT

150244038 52771
PREETI 
KUMARI AKHILESH SINGH LALITA DEVI BCNO 04-04-2001 917369078902 Indian OPEN SEAT

420125374 52774
REDDY SNEHIT 
SAMA

REDDY SRINIVAS 
SAMA SWAPNA REDDY SAMA GNNO 08-09-2002 918790766620 NRI OPEN SEAT

280305956 52777 SIVANI S S SAJEEV RENJANA SAJEEV BCNO 28-03-2000 919847993096 Indian OPEN SEAT

440206634 52780
AKHAND 
PRATAP SINGH

JWALA PRASAD 
SINGH JYOTI SINGH GNNO 03-04-1999 919839344000 Indian OPEN SEAT

120603304 52781
PENTA GOMJI 
RAO P SURYA RAO BHUVANESWARAMMA BCNO 30-07-1999 919642061188 Indian OPEN SEAT

230203620 52784 RAHUL RISHIPAL KAMLESH BCNO 11-09-1999 917906049236 Indian OPEN SEAT

420118352 52785
PENDLIMARRI 
SIVA

PENDLIMARRI 
MUNEIAH

PENDLIMARRI 
LAKSHMI DEVI BCNO 27-09-2000 919160202953 Indian OPEN SEAT

390506855 52789 DIYA GUPTA SUNIL KUMAR SHAIL DEVI BCNO 28-08-1999 917481872566 Indian OPEN SEAT

390328647 52793

SANDEEP 
KUMAR 
KUMAWAT

GOVARDHAN LAL 
KUMAWAT LAXMI DEVI BCNO 04-12-2000 918562013985 Indian OPEN SEAT

280307170 52794
ANURAG 
SHOBHAN

ANTHIKATT 
KUTTEN 
SOBHANAN INDIRA SOBHANAN GNNO 21-12-2000 918891724248 Indian OPEN SEAT

441107722 52799
NEELIMA 
SINGH KAUSHAL SINGH GAYATRI DEVI BCNO 09-01-2000 919170757339 Indian OPEN SEAT

240100521 52804
MANISH 
THAKUR

MOHINDER 
SINGH SHAKUNTLA DEVI GNNO 12-08-2000 918278827414 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120606509 52808
JAMI BHAVYA 
SRUJANA

JAMI 
SATYANARAYANA JAMI BHANU BCNO 19-08-2002 917013658114 Indian OPEN SEAT

460815460 52809
RITWIKA 
GHOSH KANCHAN GHOSH RITU GHOSH GNNO 13-03-2000 919735308998 Indian OPEN SEAT

310401025 52811

SALUNKE 
PRANAV 
SANJAY

SALUNKE SANJAY 
RAJARAM

SALUNKE MANISHA 
SANJAY BCNO 09-03-2001 919552756991 Indian OPEN SEAT

311023264 52812

VIEGAS 
CHRISTABEL 
ANN DEEPAK

VIEGAS DEEPAK 
DOMINIC SAVIO

COSTA E SILVA PREEYA 
DA CONCEICAO GNNO 02-11-2001 919833920265 Indian OPEN SEAT

200122548 52816 AANCHAL
KAPTAN SINGH 
RAMAVAT POONAM RAMAVAT BCNO 17-03-1999 918168578270 Indian OPEN SEAT

150228921 52818
SHAINY 
SHAMSI SHAFIUL HAQUE MAHERUH EWNO 11-03-1996 917493014046 Indian OPEN SEAT

420109723 52819
TELUGU 
VIMALA T SWAMY T BHARATHI BCNO 15-05-2002 918500035358 Indian OPEN SEAT

280903171 52820 LAXMI P P VIKRAMAN VIDHU P GNNO 08-06-2000 919539002666 Indian OPEN SEAT

440902912 52823
NEEHARIKA 
MITTAL MANOJ GUPTA ARCHANA GUPTA GNNO 23-12-2000 917830183033 Indian OPEN SEAT

310304872 52824

DESHMUKH 
PRIYANKA 
SANTOSH SANTOSH SUSHMA BCNO 14-05-2001 919769409138 Indian OPEN SEAT

420400382 52827
SANDHI 
SATHVIKA

SANDHI 
PRABHAKAR 
REDDY SANDHI MADHAVI EWNO 26-10-2000 919963320620 Indian OPEN SEAT

390303073 52830
YUGVEER 
MAIDAWAT

NARESH KUMAR 
JAIN SAINIKA MAIDAWAT GNNO 04-01-2001 919001885404 Indian OPEN SEAT

440815133 52833
AMAN 
KHANNA P C KHANNA CHITRA KHANNA GNNO 14-08-1998 917042087876 Indian OPEN SEAT

390513875 52838
SAKSHI 
GAJRANI AJAY GAJRANI MONIKA GAJRANI GNNO 21-06-2000 919752780055 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390510359 52849
AADYA 
TRIVEDI R S TRIVEDI RICHA TRIVEDI GNNO 01-09-2000 917002571313 Indian OPEN SEAT

281200650 52851 ARUN P R RAJAN P G SUNITHA M R BCNO 12-10-1999 917306144284 Indian OPEN SEAT

280700254 52854
RANIYA 
SHANAVAS SHANAVAS HASEENA BCNO 23-07-2001 919497800400 Indian OPEN SEAT

120609878 52860 PAKKI HIMAJA
PAKKI 
SRINIVASARAO

K V CH 
PUSHPAKUMARI GNNO 06-02-2001 919866075413 Indian OPEN SEAT

411207053 52863 THAUFIQ S
SHAHUL HAMEED 
K FATHIMA BARVIN S BCNO 02-04-2002 919092832203 Indian OPEN SEAT

200116383 52866 IQRA ANJUM NAFEES AHMED HUSAN BANO BCNO 05-03-1998 918869812426 Indian OPEN SEAT

390511500 52867
PRIYA 
SHARMA

RAM PRAWESH 
SHARMA SANJU SHARMA BCNO 25-11-1999 917873130554 Indian OPEN SEAT

441102083 52871
SHRUTI 
KUMARI SANJAY KUMAR VIBHA BCNO 05-07-2000 919450244307 Indian OPEN SEAT

390318255 52873
ANSHUL 
SUKHWAL

OM PRAKASH 
SUKHWAL REKHA PANDIYA GNNO 12-01-2001 919772641301 Indian OPEN SEAT

390501437 52874
JYOTIRMAYEE 
SETHY

KSHYROD 
CHANDRA SETHY SABITA SETHI SCNO 31-03-2000 919348448712 Indian OPEN SEAT

220800944 52876 SIDDHI SIMPY
BHARATKUMAR 
SIMPY DARSHANABEN SIMPY GNNO 10-10-2000 916353166362 Indian OPEN SEAT

280701823 52877 ABHIJITH S B SAJEEV SMITHA RAJAN EWNO 18-06-2000 919447132082 Indian OPEN SEAT

310415607 52879

RATHOD 
MITHILESH 
MUKESH MUKESH MADHAVI BCNO 15-03-2000 918624972952 Indian OPEN SEAT

390505586 52881 SAKSHI JAIN ANIL KUMAR JAIN SANDHYA JAIN GNNO 05-08-1999 917049598455 Indian OPEN SEAT

440304722 52888
PUSHPENDRA 
PATHAK

SATYAVRAT 
PATHAK LAKSHMI DEVI EWNO 12-11-1998 917007199177 Indian OPEN SEAT

170101682 52891
ADARSH 
CHANDRAKAR

PRASANT 
CHANDRAKAR MANJU CHANDRAKAR BCNO 07-09-1999 919131247700 Indian OPEN SEAT
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160100444 52892
JASTINDER 
SINGH

GURVINDER 
SINGH PARMJIT KAUR SCNO 02-02-2000 918901186299 Indian OPEN SEAT

360404172 52893

GURU 
PRASAD 
MISHRA

GUPTESWAR 
MISHRA SARITARANI MISHRA GNNO 15-12-1999 918658244002 Indian OPEN SEAT

311508273 52902 ANJU BABU
BABU 
PULIKKOTKARAN VALSALA BCNO 12-02-2001 918830878478 Indian OPEN SEAT

280500408 52903 ANAGHA C PRADEEP K SHEEJA C BCNO 08-02-2001 919447005749 Indian OPEN SEAT

390600933 52905 HARSH JAIN
RAJESH KUMAR 
JAIN ANITA JAIN EWNO 02-07-1999 919636371455 Indian OPEN SEAT

360301728 52907
DEVISHARAN 
SAHU GADADHAR SAHU RANJEETA SAHU BCNO 28-09-1999 918270114007 Indian OPEN SEAT

120508282 52912

VAJRALA 
NAGA SAI 
BHAVANA

VAJRALA SUBBA 
REDDY VAJRALA UMA DEVI GNNO 02-05-2002 917981773217 Indian OPEN SEAT

380501953 52921
NAVDEEP 
SHARMA BHIM CHAND RACHNA DEVI GNNO 15-10-2000 918872263800 Indian OPEN SEAT

120101268 52926

KORRAYI 
JYOTHEESH 
VENKATA 
RATNAKAR

KORRAYI 
CHANDRA 
SEKHARA RAO KORRAYI SUGUNA BCNO 10-03-2002 919441712516 Indian OPEN SEAT

440811157 52928
ADITYA 
KUMAR SUKHPAL SINGH SALELTA SINGH SCNO 26-11-1998 919760466112 Indian OPEN SEAT

311514072 52931
KOMAL 
SHARMA KARTAR SINGH SUDESH DEVI GNNO 31-01-2000 919075076064 Indian OPEN SEAT

280100178 52932 SRUTHI S SUDHEER M K RAGAM BCNO 12-02-2000 916282540594 Indian OPEN SEAT

380301148 52936 RUBY KHATUN MAJNU ANSARI NAAZ BEGAM BCNO 22-01-2000 919653695648 Indian OPEN SEAT

300309381 52937 RAINY SONI
PREM SHANKAR 
SONI SADHANA SONI BCNO 29-04-2000 918827106303 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390315787 52941
ADITYA 
SHARMA PRABHU DAYAL SHYAMA SHARMA GNNO 13-08-2001 919829038347 Indian OPEN SEAT

120507588 52943
VADDI 
HEMADEVI VADDI RAMU

VADDI 
RAMANAKUMARI BCNO 04-10-1999 918008773405 Indian OPEN SEAT

170100405 52948 VIVEK JAIN SURESH JAIN JYOSTANA JAIN GNNO 03-09-1999 919109294797 Indian OPEN SEAT

310502423 52949

MENKUDALE 
SHIVKUMAR 
UMESH UMESH VAISHALEE BCNO 13-07-2001 919421585558 Indian OPEN SEAT

280900314 52951
ASJAD SHEBIN 
KP

MUHAMMED 
KUNJU KP HASEENA K BCNO 04-05-1999 917034298578 Indian OPEN SEAT

280902960 52955 FATHIMA K P BEERANKOYA RAHMATH BCNO 08-05-1999 919544691457 Indian OPEN SEAT

120507773 52966
MADHAMSETT
Y NITESH

MADHAMSETTY 
BHASKAR RAO

MADHAMSETTY SRI 
VISHNU VANDANA GNNO 26-08-2001 919848725722 Indian OPEN SEAT

120107956 52970

BATHULA 
VENKATA 
SANTHOSH 
RANI

BATHULA 
SAMBASIVA RAO BATHULA ANURADHA BCNO 06-07-2001 919000443103 Indian OPEN SEAT

440902675 52971 KIRAN DHAKA
KRISHAN PAL 
SINGH ANJU DHAKA EWNO 14-02-1997 918218330426 Indian OPEN SEAT

300402626 52972 ADITYA SINGH K P SINGH MAMTA SINGH GNNO 20-11-1999 917425866605 Indian OPEN SEAT

200156275 52975
ALOK NATH 
CHAURASIA

TRILOKI NATH 
CHAURASIA PUNAM DEVI BCNO 14-02-1992 918769499624 Indian OPEN SEAT

440207101 52977
SAURABH 
MAURYA

PAWAN KUMAR 
MAURYA KAMLESH MAURYA BCNO 09-08-1997 919792735338 Indian OPEN SEAT

310903034 52979

MANE 
RUTUJA 
SHRIDHARRAO SHRIDHARRAO SUREKHA GNNO 18-03-2001 919096692121 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390301429 52980
BHANSALI 
NANDINI VIJAY VIJAY BHANSALI NEELAM GNNO 07-05-2000 918208874385 Indian OPEN SEAT

220401737 52982

PRAJAPATI 
PANKTI 
JAYANTIBHAI

PRAJAPATI 
JAYANTIBHAI 
VITTHALBHAI

PRAJAPATI 
CHANDRIKABEN 
JAYANTIBHAI BCNO 20-01-2002 919723262063 Indian OPEN SEAT

460813409 52983 NAHID HASAN
SK ENAYETUL 
ISLAM MALEKA KHATUN BCNO 01-08-1999 919002482485 Indian OPEN SEAT

390308556 52985 RAVI SHANKAR MANOJ KUMAR NILAM DEVI BCNO 25-12-2000 917631127312 Indian OPEN SEAT
200144244 52987 RAJU SUMAL KIRAT SINGH SEEMA EWNO 19-06-1998 919821621373 Indian OPEN SEAT
281102666 52991 ANAND M MOHANAN P RAMANI K BCNO 25-02-1999 919495364663 Indian OPEN SEAT

221000685 52994

MAHALE 
PRARTHANA 
RAVI MAHALE RAVI MAHALE KIRAN GNNO 01-01-2000 917623090688 Indian OPEN SEAT

390367477 52995
MANOJ 
PANDEY SHYAM JI PANDEY RAMAWATI PANDEY EWNO 16-03-1995 919454946116 Indian OPEN SEAT

380400990 52996
RAJPREET 
KAUR

GURSEWAK 
SINGH MANJINDER KAUR SCNO 28-04-2001 918198005558 Indian OPEN SEAT

390504428 52999
NANDITA 
CHOUKSEY SURENDRA ANITA BCNO 09-05-2001 918319382257 Indian OPEN SEAT

440809665 53005 NEHA VERMA
BRAHMDEV 
VERMA SEEMA VERMA BCNO 15-06-2001 919628812646 Indian OPEN SEAT

310701463 53006

RANE 
ATHARVA 
DHAIRYASAGA
R DHAIRYASAGAR SONALI BCNO 04-01-2001 917448055524 Indian OPEN SEAT

120611700 53012
SREE KHYATHI 
SANKURATRI

S V V 
SATYANARAYANA S NAGA KUMARI GNNO 07-07-2001 918885079333 Indian OPEN SEAT

200159560 53013 VIKAS TUSHIR
JAIPARKASH 
TUSHIR SHARDA EWNO 21-10-1998 919671900419 Indian OPEN SEAT
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200145289 53015 PIYUSH GUPTA
RADHESHYAM 
GUPTA PUSHPA GUPTA BCNO 12-01-2000 917740833373 Indian OPEN SEAT

390503276 53017
AKANSHA 
SINGH PRADEEP SINGH VANDANA SINGH EWNO 22-01-1999 919450526352 Indian OPEN SEAT

311115149 53018

DASARWAR 
SHREYAS 
PRASHANT PRASHANT SAKITA GNNO 08-01-2002 918459873754 Indian OPEN SEAT

320101503 53019

KEISHAM 
RONALD 
SINGH

KEISHAM 
MATHANGBI 
SINGH

KEISHAM PREMITA 
DEVI BCNO 08-03-1998 919077810225 Indian OPEN SEAT

330100140 53020
SHAHID 
AFRIDI KHAN RAFIQUE KHAN MONOWARA KHANAM EWNO 24-09-1999 917005689494 Indian OPEN SEAT

390601055 53023
MRINAL 
BHARGAVA

ANURAG 
BHARGAVA KAVITA BHARGAVA GNNO 03-11-1999 919413640991 Indian OPEN SEAT

390100407 53024 MOHD JAISH MOHD WAISH SHAMEEN BANO BCNO 10-03-1999 919696876736 Indian OPEN SEAT

281205243 53027
ANNAMMA 
ROCKY ROCKY GEORGE BIYA JOSE AMBOOKEN GNNO 11-04-2000 919947257553 Indian OPEN SEAT

310204019 53028

KHUSHI 
KAMAL 
AGRAWAL KAMAL VANDANA EWNO 14-07-2001 918208166491 Indian OPEN SEAT

311514052 53029
RAJ SANDEEP 
BHOSLE

SANDEEP JAISING 
BHOSLE

PRIYA SANDEEP 
BHOSLE GNNO 06-05-2001 919359836004 Indian OPEN SEAT

120206664 53030
GONGATI 
ABINETHRI

GONGATI 
SIVASANKAR 
REDDY GONGATI SUNITHA EWNO 14-08-1999 919492845339 Indian OPEN SEAT

281107629 53037 NAJMA SHIRAS SHIRAS S L
SHAMEEM BEEGUM M 
K BCNO 02-02-2001 919745711340 Indian OPEN SEAT

440703962 53038 NOOR SABA IRSHAD AHMAD RUKHSANA PARVEEN BCNO 28-04-2000 918726354371 Indian OPEN SEAT

460803233 53039
SHANKHA 
SARKAR

GADADHAR 
SARKAR BANI SARKAR GNNO 24-07-1999 919002071709 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390343416 53041
RADHESHAYA
M KALURAM PARPATI DEVI BCNO 02-11-1997 919521442157 Indian OPEN SEAT

390104106 53042
SHOBHIT 
GUPTA

RAKESH KUMAR 
GUPTA ANITA GUPTA GNNO 13-04-1998 917976575955 Indian OPEN SEAT

460902690 53045
HRITABRATA 
SAHA RANJIT SAHA RUMA SAHA GNNO 12-09-2001 918513952082 Indian OPEN SEAT

220301945 53046

ROJESARA 
RONAK 
RAJESHBHAI

ROJESARA 
RAJESHBHAI 
CHANDRAKANTB
HAI

ROJESARA REKHABEN 
RAJESHBHAI GNNO 25-08-2001 919824798116 Indian OPEN SEAT

440504258 53047

KAMAL 
PRAKASH 
MAURYA

OMPRAKASH 
MAURYA RITA MAURYA BCNO 16-11-1999 919565039382 Indian OPEN SEAT

300307634 53052
SHALU 
NANDWANI

BHAJANLAL 
NANDWANI ANITA NANDWANI EWNO 04-08-1999 917987365058 Indian OPEN SEAT

150242852 53056 ANISH KUMAR
SURENDRA 
KUMAR SINGH BINDA DEVI BCNO 15-01-1999 919521610395 Indian OPEN SEAT

460701791 53057
SAYAN 
BARMAN

UTPAL KUMAR 
BARMAN RITA BARMAN SCNO 15-10-2000 919564070371 Indian OPEN SEAT

310909740 53058
JAGTAP 
SNEHA SANJAY SANJAY REKHA GNNO 22-05-2000 919922397620 Indian OPEN SEAT

281106527 53061
JISHNA 
KRISHNAN KRISHNAN KUTTY JAYASREE S BCNO 21-05-1999 919061853794 Indian OPEN SEAT

200150598 53062
ANJALI 
MISHRA

SANTOSH 
KUMAR MISHRA BABITA MISHRA GNNO 21-05-2002 918459355224 Indian OPEN SEAT

460817733 53063 PRADIPTA DAS
BIJOY KUMAR 
DAS MAYA DAS GNNO 25-01-2002 917550823225 Indian OPEN SEAT

380401551 53068

UDAY KARAN 
SINGH 
CHEEMA

RASHPAL SINGH 
CHEEMA ROOPANGI MODGIL SCNO 24-06-2001 919216227999 Indian OPEN SEAT
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380302703 53071 SUNAINA
DEVINDER 
KUMAR SUNITA BCNO 28-02-2001 917589359468 Indian OPEN SEAT

200142350 53073 RAHUL SARAF SUMIT SARAF MANISHA SARAF GNNO 16-03-2001 919971500901 Indian OPEN SEAT
280604445 53075 NIKHIL RAJ R RAJEEV R SHYJA KUMARI S BCNO 14-10-2000 919447588706 Indian OPEN SEAT

420138491 53079
ANNEPU 
SRIVANI

ANNEPU 
VISWANATHAM ANNEPU CHINNI BCNO 29-01-2001 916309309562 Indian OPEN SEAT

150209583 53080
FAUZIYA 
BUSHRA MD EZAZ ALAM PAKIZA PARWEEN BCNO 17-11-2001 917050784183 Indian OPEN SEAT

200129043 53082 SACHIN RANBIR SINGH REKHA DEVI BCNO 09-11-1999 917988353512 Indian OPEN SEAT
281207690 53083 APARNA K A ASOKAN K INDIRA C K SCNO 16-07-2000 918156813069 Indian OPEN SEAT

390505113 53088
SURYAKSHI 
BHUNIA SOUMEN BHUNIA SUSMITA BHUNIA GNNO 06-12-2000 918478034145 Indian OPEN SEAT

190100206 53089 JEEL PANDYA HITESH PANDYA REKHA PANDYA GNNO 17-04-2001 919824028194 Indian OPEN SEAT

120506211 53102
PINNAM 
HARSHITHA

PINNAM 
VENKATA 
RAMANA PINNAM ANURADHA EWNO 22-04-2001 917386005954 Indian OPEN SEAT

420108310 53103

MAVILLA 
VENKATA SAI 
GOUD M LAXMAN GOUD M PADMA BCNO 01-02-2002 919491492349 Indian OPEN SEAT

160109934 53115 BINDIA RANI SUNIL KUMAR ANJU RANI GNNO 20-04-2000 919813399493 Indian OPEN SEAT

460402852 53116

IMDAD 
HOSSAIN 
KHAN

AZIM HOSSAIN 
KHAN DILAFROJ BEGUM BCNO 21-03-1998 919474306730 Indian OPEN SEAT

390502993 53127
NISHA 
KUMARI

VINOD KUMAR 
NIRALA KIRAN DEVI BCNO 11-10-2000 919334141484 Indian OPEN SEAT

280809519 53128 ABHISHEK K P KARUNAKARAN P SINDHU K P EWNO 18-04-2000 919447478211 Indian OPEN SEAT

140214559 53130
TEJASH 
KARANWAL

RAJESH KUMAR 
SHARMA SUJATA SHARMA GNNO 12-10-1999 919864490111 Indian OPEN SEAT

390503521 53133 KAINAT NAAZ MANZER IMAM ROSAIDA KHATOON EWNO 15-07-2000 917023539522 Indian OPEN SEAT

Page 1792 of 7016



LIST FOR EIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR STRAY VACANCY UG 2019 (OPEN SEAT)
Rollno Rank Name FatherName MotherName CandCat Dob mobileNo Nationality AppliedCounselling

220704322 53135

BHORANIYA 
JAY 
ARVINDBHAI ARVINDBHAI CHANDRIKA EWNO 04-08-2001 919033198872 Indian OPEN SEAT

311002863 53140

MISTRY JEET 
KUMAR 
AMRAT 
KUMAR AMRUTLAL SONAL GNNO 09-03-2002 919833083903 Indian OPEN SEAT

280304955 53141
NAVANEETH 
VYAS VYASSHA P P MAYA N V BCNO 26-06-2000 919656799186 Indian OPEN SEAT

460816821 53147 ARITRA ROY NIRMALYA ROY JAYATI ROY GNNO 08-08-2001 919734812442 Indian OPEN SEAT

310702377 53148

BORSE 
TANMAY 
GOKUL

BORSE GOKUL 
PUNJU SUNITA BCNO 07-08-2000 919421519085 Indian OPEN SEAT

460804088 53154
ARIJIT 
MUKHERJEE

MADHUSUDAN 
MUKHERJEE ADITI MUKHERJEE EWNO 30-09-2001 919433896603 Indian OPEN SEAT

120606550 53156
CHIKKALA 
SAIRAM

CHIKKALA VEERA 
RAGHAVA 
SWAMY

CHIKKALA GANGA 
BHAVANI GNNO 31-12-2001 916300573725 Indian OPEN SEAT

200148906 53157 SACHIN VED PAL REKHA NIMESH SCNO 18-11-1999 918700169877 Indian OPEN SEAT

450104647 53158 ANUSHREE
CHINTAMANI 
NAUDIYAL SEEMA NAUDIYAL EWNO 24-05-2001

489279835948
92 Indian OPEN SEAT

390321366 53159
APARNA 
CHATURVEDI

SURYA PRAKASH 
CHATURVEDI VEENA SHARMA GNNO 26-06-2000 916376135810 Indian OPEN SEAT

311016137 53160

YADAV 
SHRUTI 
AMRESH AMRESH SUSHEELA BCNO 13-12-2000 919967525851 Indian OPEN SEAT

441003512 53165
NIA MARY 
JOSY V M JOSY TERESA JOSY GNNO 03-03-2000 919999111433 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120508930 53167
THONTEPU 
SRIVISALA

THONTEPU NAGA 
SATYA SRINIVASA 
RAO THONTEPU VEDAVATHI EWNO 24-12-2001 918332946134 Indian OPEN SEAT

160107746 53168 NANCY NARINDER PAL RENU BALA EWNO 09-01-2002 919417453021 Indian OPEN SEAT
410108919 53169 DHIVAKAR S SUBBARAJ L ATHILAKSHMI S BCNO 24-08-2001 919080337226 Indian OPEN SEAT

280908937 53170

AYISHA 
SHABA 
ULLADAN

ABDUL GAFOOR 
ULLADAN SHEREEFA C P BCNO 27-03-2000 919495255185 Indian OPEN SEAT

311101941 53175
POOJA 
SAWARKAR

YASHWANT 
SAWARKAR SANGITA SAWARKAR BCNO 05-05-2001 919881582461 Indian OPEN SEAT

390101134 53178
AISHWARYA 
VAJPAYEE

SUNIL KUMAR 
VAJPAYEE ANSHU VAJPAYEE GNNO 27-06-2001 919413694721 Indian OPEN SEAT

220105139 53180
DARAYUS 
KHAMBATTA

MEHERYAR 
KHAMBATTA NIRMALA KHAMBATTA EWNO 09-11-2000 919409928157 Indian OPEN SEAT

200105060 53181 HIMANSHU NARAYAN SHAHU LALPARI DEVI BCNO 24-12-2000 917530941394 Indian OPEN SEAT

390361572 53183
AMIR SAHIL 
QURESHI

SALIM 
MOHAMMAD 
QURESHI SAGINA QURESHI BCNO 02-10-1999 918769878136 Indian OPEN SEAT

410801353 53185 LAKSHYA S SIVAKUMAR M MALARSELVI S GNNO 12-05-2002 918668147062 Indian OPEN SEAT
280701441 53186 GAYATHRI R RAJIKUMAR P R LETHIKA R GNNO 26-04-2001 919497616453 Indian OPEN SEAT

120502975 53188
ANUMANCHI 
NAGA DEEPAK

ANUMANCHI 
SUBRAMANYA 
PRASAD

BOLLAVARAM NAGA 
SUNDARI GNNO 24-06-2001 919666596929 Indian OPEN SEAT

270806040 53189
PRADHAN A 
KUMAR ARUN KUMAR L PALLAVI ARUN GNNO 01-04-2001 919448285650 Indian OPEN SEAT

280611795 53191
BHAGYALEKSH
MI A NAGARAJAN V ANITHAKUMARI I BCNO 16-11-2000 918139045842 Indian OPEN SEAT

200128374 53193 SHIVAM RAI RAJESHWAR RAI ARCHANA RAI GNNO 19-09-1997 918017534316 Indian OPEN SEAT

280303335 53198

JOEL 
JONATHAN 
JACOB JACOB K JACOB SHIJI K JACOB GNNO 13-12-2000 919446035690 Indian OPEN SEAT
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200155555 53201
MOHIT 
KUMAR SHISHRAM SUMAN DEVI BCNO 10-08-1997 918376997089 Indian OPEN SEAT

280310387 53203 BASIL SAJU SAJU M C BINDU SAJU GNNO 02-07-2001 919497680436 Indian OPEN SEAT

311013336 53209
TOKE ATHARV 
SANJAY TOKE SANJAY HARSHALA GNNO 19-11-2001 919920706390 Indian OPEN SEAT

281104253 53211
GANGA 
NIRUPAMA S V SATHEESH G VISWA LEKSHMI S GNNO 02-10-2000 919495122777 Indian OPEN SEAT

390351020 53219
ABHISHEK 
SHARMA

GANGASAGAR 
SHARMA MAYA DEVI EWNO 20-06-2000 918740046750 Indian OPEN SEAT

270208382 53220
NAVYA 
THOMAS V M THOMAS DOLLY MATHEW GNNO 27-07-2000 919901840562 Indian OPEN SEAT

200114756 53223 SHUBH GARG PRADEEP GARG PRIYA GARG EWNO 15-10-1999 918178521156 Indian OPEN SEAT

360411050 53226
SATYA 
PRAKASH JENA BANABASI JENA SUDEEPTA RANI JENA BCNO 15-12-1999 918763683666 Indian OPEN SEAT

450201106 53229
MANAS 
SHARMA

MANEESH 
KUMAR SHARMA RITU SHARMA BCNO 22-08-2000 919412959562 Indian OPEN SEAT

420129392 53230
NALLAPU 
PRASHANTH NALLAPU RAVI NALLAPU YADAMMA BCNO 14-12-2001 917893165387 Indian OPEN SEAT

460809407 53233 SAYAN PANDIT
SUNIL KUMAR 
PANDIT SUSAMA PANDIT SCNO 15-02-2000 917363843891 Indian OPEN SEAT

390337226 53234
NAMAN 
CHOUDHARY ANIL CHOUDHARY NIRMLA CHOUDHARY EWNO 30-05-1999 918107010002 Indian OPEN SEAT

390348022 53237 JATIN KUMAR SUSHIL KUMAR SUSHILA DEVI BCNO 14-11-2001 919891306237 Indian OPEN SEAT

380302571 53239
HARDIK 
PRASHAR

BARINDER 
PRASHAR KIRAN BALA GNNO 25-03-2002 919530733104 Indian OPEN SEAT

460300321 53242
MIHYAM 
HASAN MOINUL HASSAN MAHJABEEN BEGUM GNNO 21-07-2000 919434041930 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120604607 53250
CHINTAGADA 
AJIT

CHINTAGADA 
PRASAD

DUNGA MANJULA 
VEENA SCNO 11-06-2001 919441957279 Indian OPEN SEAT

360302504 53252
ANUPREETI 
GANTAYAT

PRADEEP KUMAR 
GANTAYAT AMITA PATNAIK GNNO 19-08-2001 919437812322 Indian OPEN SEAT

120610473 53254
MEESALA 
CHANDINI

MEESALA 
NEELANNAIDU MEESALA LAKSHMI BCNO 16-08-2002 919000907488 Indian OPEN SEAT

120515690 53259
SULAM 
SUMANA SREE S SUDHAKAR S DHANA LAKSHMI EWNO 16-10-2000 918142669993 Indian OPEN SEAT

281101429 53267 ANJALI S S
D S SREEKANTAN 
NAIR M S SYLAJA DEVI GNNO 31-05-1999 919789521931 Indian OPEN SEAT

410802350 53272 KEERTHANA S SEKAR D SENBAGAVALLI K BCNO 28-04-2001 919025203009 Indian OPEN SEAT
440904617 53273 AYUSHI AJAY KUMAR JAIMALA SINGH SCNO 02-07-1999 919286248687 Indian OPEN SEAT

420124651 53275
ENUGURI SAI 
KEERTHI

ENUGURI 
BABAIAH ENUGURI UMA DEVI EWNO 16-04-2001 918500170185 Indian OPEN SEAT

120505471 53280
MEESALA 
SURENDRA

MEESALA 
CHANCHAIAH

MEESALA LAKSHMI 
KANTAMMA BCNO 18-03-2000 916300930585 Indian OPEN SEAT

460602790 53281
VISHWAJIT 
MOURYA

NANDALAL 
MOURYA SUSHILA MOURYA BCNO 10-05-1998 919875696221 Indian OPEN SEAT

170304060 53284

ARADHANA 
ELIZABETH 
XALXO RAJESH A XALXO ANNMARY XALXO STNO 14-11-2000 918889991860 Indian OPEN SEAT

120201421 53288

BHEEMI 
REDDY 
DEEPTHI

BHEEMI REDDY 
VENKATA RAMI 
REDDY BHEEMI REDDY ARUNA EWNO 14-03-2002 916302700062 Indian OPEN SEAT

240203979 53289 SUYASH NEGI SURI DASS NEGI ANJANA KUMARI NEGI STNO 21-07-1999 919418172358 Indian OPEN SEAT

300320383 53296 KAPIL GUPTA KAUTILYA KISHOR NEERAJ GUPTA GNNO 04-10-1998 919549426831 Indian OPEN SEAT
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310403613 53298
CHAVAN 
SANKET

CHAVAN 
BABANRAO CHAVAN SHARDA GNNO 13-06-1999 918329092505 Indian OPEN SEAT

120402012 53299

VELKUR 
PRANAVI 
REDDY V SRIKANTH V SRILAKSHMI GNNO 10-03-2001 919247233111 Indian OPEN SEAT

170101719 53303
YASHWANT 
SAHU

RAVISHANKAR 
SAHU SUNEETI SAHU BCNO 24-07-1999 919039824799 Indian OPEN SEAT

120514852 53305
GANDIKOTA 
RAGHAVI

GANDIKOTA 
VENKATESAN 
PURUSHOTHAM

NARUBOENA 
HYMAVATHI BCNO 04-10-2001 917893326193 Indian OPEN SEAT

310808655 53310

SPURTI 
MAHADEV 
PATIL MAHADEV DEEPA GNNO 01-01-2000 919822117451 Indian OPEN SEAT

300312230 53312
SARVESH 
THAKUR

RAMESH SINGH 
THAKUR SANGITA THAKUR EWNO 23-04-1998 918770619660 Indian OPEN SEAT

280709038 53316
CHANDANA 
SURESH SURESH BEENA BCNO 11-10-1998 919447476324 Indian OPEN SEAT

390503687 53323 SWARUPA JHA
VINEET KUMAR 
JHA SUNILA JHA GNNO 18-04-1997 919430640877 Indian OPEN SEAT

410803571 53324 DHARUN A V
VENKATACHALAM 
 R ANJALI V BCNO 10-10-1999 919442159162 Indian OPEN SEAT

450301478 53325 ANIKA RIYASAT ALI AFSANA BCNO 05-09-2000 918979663311 Indian OPEN SEAT

460807243 53326
PRIYANKA 
SARKAR ASIS SARKAR NANDITA MANDAL EWNO 24-10-1998 919434480162 Indian OPEN SEAT

440600842 53328 ANIKET JAIN
ARVIND KUMAR 
JAIN KALPNA JAIN EWNO 24-12-1997 917398728226 Indian OPEN SEAT

300202764 53329
MONIKA 
KAURAV

DHARMENDRA 
SINGH KAURAV SARVESH KAURAV BCNO 08-10-1999 919755047124 Indian OPEN SEAT

200108690 53334 RITU MAHABIR SINGH RAJ DULARI GNNO 30-10-1998 918168635162 Indian OPEN SEAT

Page 1797 of 7016



LIST FOR EIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR STRAY VACANCY UG 2019 (OPEN SEAT)
Rollno Rank Name FatherName MotherName CandCat Dob mobileNo Nationality AppliedCounselling

120105728 53335

KAMIREDDY 
SUDHEER 
REDDY

KAMIREDDY 
SREENIVASA 
REDDY

KAMIREDDY LAKSHMI 
KALAVATHI EWNO 07-07-2001 919441952712 Indian OPEN SEAT

310913610 53336

KHARBAD 
SWASTIKA 
RAJABHAU RAJABHAU SWATI BCNO 25-09-2001 919881647426 Indian OPEN SEAT

360701475 53337 SILI PATEL
HEMANTA 
KUMAR PATEL ABHA PATEL GNNO 15-03-1998 919668041550 Indian OPEN SEAT

281100729 53338 SAJAN C V CHRISTU DAS J VINITHA S BCNO 04-02-2000 919497016665 Indian OPEN SEAT

150220090 53345
SHIVANGI 
SHARMA RAJEEV SHARMA POONAM SHARMA BCNO 21-03-1999 917654140101 Indian OPEN SEAT

120606164 53349 EKTA THAKUR KULWANT SINGH VANDANA PATIAL GNNO 18-10-1996 919533493870 Indian OPEN SEAT

270703099 53353
SAHANA 
ASHOK SAJJAN ASHOK S SAJJAN SAROJA ASHOK SAJJAN GNNO 19-04-2002 919448909899 Indian OPEN SEAT

170100534 53354

ANKITA 
CHANDRAVAN
SHI

C R 
CHANDRAVANSHI

USHA 
CHANDRAVANSHI BCNO 20-10-1999 919406116118 Indian OPEN SEAT

360405743 53357
SUBARNA S 
PANDA

SURJYANSU 
SEKHAR PANDA PUSPITA MISHRA EWNO 27-12-2000 918763862858 Indian OPEN SEAT

420500500 53358
THATIPALLI 
LIKHITHA

THATIPALLI 
CHANDRA 
SHEKAR

THATIPALLI 
PARAMESHWARI EWNO 17-09-2000 919866834042 Indian OPEN SEAT

230200480 53359 RICHA MAHINDER KIRAN BCNO 21-10-1999 917015864957 Indian OPEN SEAT

120514232 53361
MAVILLA 
NEEHA REDDY

MAVILLA 
AUDISESHA 
REDDY

MANNEM 
KRISHNAVENI GNNO 03-08-2001 919441985685 Indian OPEN SEAT

300303581 53364
RATNESH 
KOLARE

SHALIKRAM 
KOLARE SHARDA KOLARE SCNO 10-10-1999 917239949693 Indian OPEN SEAT

230205429 53369 ROHIT PAWAN SUSHILA BCNO 05-03-2001 919810913999 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390411345 53371
DEEPESH 
CHOUDHARY

HIRARAM 
CHOUDHARY SUSHILA BCNO 01-05-2000 917568733119 Indian OPEN SEAT

120508540 53374

RAMANADULA 
 JOHN 
SAMSON R ISAAC BABU D JAKWILLINE REGINA BCNO 03-09-2000 919440582420 Indian OPEN SEAT

390502682 53378
HARSHITA 
JOSHI BRIJESH JOSHI HEMA JOSHI GNNO 31-07-2000 919413150141 Indian OPEN SEAT

300311585 53379
SOURABH 
VERMA RANJAN VERMA RANJANA VERMA BCNO 25-05-2001 917974412067 Indian OPEN SEAT

200121020 53381 ABHAVYA ROY ANIRUDDHA ROY NANDINI ROY GNNO 10-12-2001 919717248446 Indian OPEN SEAT

420500914 53383
KARAMPURI 
RAJU

KARAMPURI 
NARASIMHA 
SWAMY KARAMPURI RAJANI BCNO 29-03-2002 919848967384 Indian OPEN SEAT

150208123 53386
DEEPAK RAJ 
RANJAN

DEVENDRA 
KUMAR YADAV URMILA DEVI BCNO 31-12-1996 918709488304 Indian OPEN SEAT

390500727 53392
PREETI 
KUMARI

RATAN KUMAR 
SAHU SUDHA SAHU BCNO 18-05-2000 916200030996 Indian OPEN SEAT

390601591 53396
ARPIT 
RATNAWAT

DINESH 
RATNAWAT USHA RATNAWAT EWNO 30-07-2000 918349655068 Indian OPEN SEAT

120103789 53399
BANDI 
ARCHITHA BANDI BALA RAJU

SUBBAGARI BALA 
KRISHNAMMA BCNO 30-08-2002 919052565185 Indian OPEN SEAT

300300994 53400
TUSHAR 
GUPTA MANOJ GUPTA ANITA GUPTA GNNO 06-04-1999 916263696352 Indian OPEN SEAT

390505093 53407
SHRADHA 
SHRIVASTAVA

RAJESH KUMAR 
SHRIVASTAVA SAVITA SHRIVASTAVA GNNO 21-12-2000 919431755220 Indian OPEN SEAT

420138398 53408

THADISHETTI 
SAI SRIJA 
GUPTA

THADISHETTI 
PASHUPATHI

THADISHETTI 
PRATHIMA EWNO 17-08-2001 919849548559 Indian OPEN SEAT
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440803566 53410

PRANJIT 
KUMAR 
JAISWAL

BHOLA NATH 
JAISWAL RITA RANI BCNO 27-07-1999 917007804658 Indian OPEN SEAT

310911551 53411

JADHAV 
JANHAVI 
JEEVANRAO JEEVANRAO JYOTI GNNO 03-11-2000 919421761594 Indian OPEN SEAT

120509374 53412 Z ADIBANISA Z ZAKIR AHAMED M NAFISHA BANU BCNO 20-03-2002 919177868846 Indian OPEN SEAT

120509573 53413
R SUBHASH 
VARMA

R V RAMANA 
RAJU R VARALAKSHMI BCNO 16-11-1999 919848829198 Indian OPEN SEAT

160113999 53414 SMRITI
PAWAN 
KHURANA JYOTI GNNO 22-11-1999 919501033416 Indian OPEN SEAT

390316540 53415 PREETI KARMVEER SUNITA BCNO 12-03-1999
412497288141
24 Indian OPEN SEAT

300105384 53417
ASAWARI 
GARGE VIJAY GARGE VARSHA GARGE GNNO 03-02-2000 917581937333 Indian OPEN SEAT

120107499 53418
INDELA PULLA 
REDDY

INDELA SUBBA 
REDDY

INDELA 
SUBBALAKSHAMMA EWNO 29-02-2000 918096208502 Indian OPEN SEAT

390513136 53421 AKANKSHA GANESH JHA BINDU KUMARI GNNO 15-12-2001 919835438713 Indian OPEN SEAT

390105514 53427 ISHAN ASOPA
PAWAN KUMAR 
ASOPA NISHA ASOPA EWNO 04-06-1999

755770232675
57 Indian OPEN SEAT

360400713 53433

SWAGAT 
DASH 
MOHAPATRA

HIMANSU 
SEKHAR 
MOHAPATRA GEETANJALI DASH GNNO 03-07-2001 919438031277 Indian OPEN SEAT

360300816 53439
PRITYUSH 
KUMAR SAHU PRAHALLAD SAHU JYOTSHNA RANI SAHU BCNO 09-12-1999 918895772738 Indian OPEN SEAT

200130227 53443
POOJA 
BHANDARI

RAMESH SINGH 
BHANDARI

BHUWANESHWARI 
BHANDARI BCNO 09-01-2000 919811655124 Indian OPEN SEAT

360504980 53445

NIRMALYA 
PRASAD 
NAYAK

MANASBALLAVA 
NAYAK NAYANPRAVA NAYAK BCNO 16-06-2000 919238894448 Indian OPEN SEAT
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380101026 53446
SABASTIN 
MANNAN SUNIL KUMAR PARVEEN BALA EWNO 27-11-1999 917837660500 Indian OPEN SEAT

280104172 53447
ARDRA 
MENON ANILKUMAR N ASHA ANILKUMAR GNNO 21-04-2000 919447709267 Indian OPEN SEAT

120603852 53449
KUPPILI 
YAMINI

KUPPILI 
SRINIVASA RAO MUGADA PADMAJA BCNO 17-08-2002 919440672303 Indian OPEN SEAT

280906483 53450
FATHIMA 
HIBA C P RASHEED C P NASEEMU C BCNO 03-08-1999 919847575711 Indian OPEN SEAT

120502768 53457

MEKALA 
DEHARI 
SARANYA

MEKALA 
CHANDRA 
SEKHAR

MEKALA SIVA 
LAVANYA EWNO 24-09-2000 919848989555 Indian OPEN SEAT

310203212 53460 RAJAL BORA RAJESH BORA MINAL BORA GNNO 19-10-2001 919011998770 Indian OPEN SEAT
230203906 53463 RITIKA SURESH KUMAR NIRMALA DEVI EWNO 24-11-2001 917062020642 Indian OPEN SEAT

311522711 53465

SAMRUDDHI 
VIJAY 
MAHADIK

VIJAY BHIKAJI 
MAHADIK SEEMA VIJAY MAHADIK GNNO 24-12-2000 918975221122 Indian OPEN SEAT

120301805 53466
ANKIREDDY 
AKHILA

ANKIREDDY 
KRISHNA ANKIREDDY JYOTHI EWNO 14-05-2000 919848520858 Indian OPEN SEAT

390330625 53467 KIRAN YADAV SUWALAL YADAV GANGA DEVI BCNO 15-08-1999 919782055536 Indian OPEN SEAT

300302729 53468
VEDANSH 
PATEL BRAJESH PATEL VINITA PATEL GNNO 31-10-2001 917898015200 Indian OPEN SEAT

300201544 53473
YOGENDRA 
RATHORE

ARVIND SINGH 
RATHORE GEETA DEVI BCNO 08-07-2001 918435554369 Indian OPEN SEAT

420400448 53474
KASAM 
SUSHMA

KASAM 
LAXMAREDDY KASAM LAXMI EWNO 28-09-1999 919441358939 Indian OPEN SEAT

270218738 53478 ABHISHEK ASKI AJIT SHAILA BCNO 05-10-1999 919448637782 Indian OPEN SEAT

411301522 53492
SAJIYA 
IRFANA Z ZAGIR HUSSAIN M SEYADU ALI FATHIMA S BCNO 15-03-2002 919790012025 Indian OPEN SEAT

460300527 53495 ADRIJA PAN SNEHANSU PAN KANKAN PAN GNNO 26-09-1999 917430910378 Indian OPEN SEAT
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310701801 53497 KALPESH
ARVIND HARI 
ZOPE VAISHALI ARVIND ZOPE BCNO 19-01-2000 918999846752 Indian OPEN SEAT

320104162 53499
LOITONGBAM 
SARDA

PRIYOKUMAR 
LOITONGBAM L O MEMA DEVI BCNO 05-02-1999 916009049884 Indian OPEN SEAT

390500159 53501 ADITI KEDIA RAJENDRA KEDIA RAMA KEDIA GNNO 24-08-1999 919131744939 Indian OPEN SEAT

420138832 53502

BATHINI 
RADHA 
KRISHNA

BATHINI 
LAXMAIAH BATHINI RANI BCNO 13-12-1998 917095112999 Indian OPEN SEAT

120301396 53504
KANDE SREE 
CHARAN

KANDE VENKATA 
RAMANAIAH KANDE ASHA JYOTHI BCNO 13-09-2001 919441960706 Indian OPEN SEAT

280810397 53511 ARAVIND S SUDHEER M S BINDU VASUDEVAN SCNO 11-01-2001 918289836068 Indian OPEN SEAT

200117564 53517
SANDHYA 
RATHOUR SHIVAJI RATHOUR MAMTA RATHOUR BCNO 07-07-1999 919411440195 Indian OPEN SEAT

311300020 53522

KAYANDE 
SHUBHANGI 
JAGDISH JAGDISH JYOTI BCNO 14-02-2000 919226938233 Indian OPEN SEAT

120601236 53534
GANDUPALLI 
BINDU

GANDUPALLI 
GOVINDA RAO TUMMA NIRMALA BCNO 01-11-2000 918522926220 Indian OPEN SEAT

311516181 53541
GREESHMA 
AMOL HENDRE

AMOL 
MADHUKAR 
HENDRE

SWAPNA AMOL 
HENDRE BCNO 12-12-2000 919860383840 Indian OPEN SEAT

310603240 53543
KRISHNA 
VARMA

RAJKUMAR 
VARMA SHIVANI VARMA BCNO 22-07-1999 919545699535 Indian OPEN SEAT

420134008 53547

CH 
JANARDHAN 
SAGAR CH SULAPANI M HIMA BINDU GNNO 30-12-2001 919949036021 Indian OPEN SEAT

450105757 53549
SUALEHA 
AQSA MEHBOOB ALAM SAGBIHA PARVEEN BCNO 17-08-2001 919927175807 Indian OPEN SEAT

280800389 53551
AYSHA 
MEHAR T K SUBAIR T K SAKKEENA K I BCNO 27-03-2000 919895292910 Indian OPEN SEAT
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200122586 53552
VYOM 
AGGARWAL

BIMAL KUMAR 
AGGARWAL MANISHA AGGARWAL GNNO 29-08-2001 919811448033 Indian OPEN SEAT

200154203 53556 SHIMRA KHAN
MOHD ASLAM 
KHAN NUSRAT ANJUM BCNO 31-01-1999 919871849018 Indian OPEN SEAT

200150511 53560
RAUSHAN 
KUMAR UDAY PRATAP REKHA DEVI BCNO 13-10-1999 917728875564 Indian OPEN SEAT

150207792 53561 NIKHIL ANAND SUNIL KUMAR BINA KUMARI BCNO 03-01-2000 919525381338 Indian OPEN SEAT

280705671 53568 K S CHITHRA
K R SASIDHARAN 
NAIR SYAMALA DEVI T GNNO 12-03-2001 919446312242 Indian OPEN SEAT

260103827 53569
PAPPU 
KUMAR SAW NAMCHAND SAW YASHODA DEVI BCNO 12-11-2000 917023980154 Indian OPEN SEAT

390504164 53571
SIDDHI 
KUMARI VIJAY KUMAR RAI SANGITA KUMARI EWNO 15-06-2002 917903719830 Indian OPEN SEAT

280705924 53572
DEVIKA 
SISUDINAN C K SISUDINAN ANIMOL R BCNO 24-05-1999 919605066437 Indian OPEN SEAT

420115764 53573
VORUGANTI 
SRIJA

VORUGANTI 
RAJENDRA 
PRASAD VORUGANTI DEEPIKA GNNO 12-11-2001 919949056776 Indian OPEN SEAT

440808553 53575 KAJAL MISHRA P N MISHRA UMA MISHRA GNNO 30-11-1999 917355261579 Indian OPEN SEAT

220900033 53577

MAHESHWARI 
RITHIKKISHOR
E 
KISHOREKUMA
R

KISHORE KUMAR 
MAHESHWARI

MANJHULADEVI 
MAHESHWARI GNNO 13-03-2001 919879232669 Indian OPEN SEAT

200137465 53582
PRANAV 
DHINGRA

DURGESH 
DHINGRA KAMLESH EWNO 05-09-2000 918448025589 Indian OPEN SEAT

Page 1803 of 7016



LIST FOR EIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR STRAY VACANCY UG 2019 (OPEN SEAT)
Rollno Rank Name FatherName MotherName CandCat Dob mobileNo Nationality AppliedCounselling

120603586 53587

VADDADHI 
VENKATA 
VISHNU

VADDADHI 
SURYA VENKATA 
PRAKASH RAO

VADDADHI SITA 
SWAROOPA RANI EWNO 19-08-2001 919346342256 Indian OPEN SEAT

390403102 53591
MAMTA 
CHOUDHARY

GANGA RAM 
CHOUDHARY

VIDHYA DEVI 
CHOUDHARY BCNO 25-12-2000 09460957948 Indian OPEN SEAT

380303273 53593 ANMOLPREET MUNSHI BHATTI ASHA RANI SCNO 21-08-2001 919464872128 Indian OPEN SEAT

170102086 53594
SHALINI 
VARANASI V B G RAO

SWARNALATA 
VARANASI GNNO 07-04-2001 919424415216 Indian OPEN SEAT

120508757 53596

BASIREDDY 
PAVAN 
KUMAR REDDY B KRISHNA REDDY B PADMAVATHI EWNO 17-08-2001 917893816012 Indian OPEN SEAT

420113362 53597
SURUKUNTI 
MEGHANA

SURUKUNTI 
SUDHAKAR 
REDDY YOGITA GNNO 23-10-2000 919951960444 Indian OPEN SEAT

390403047 53598
SAKSHI 
SHARMA DEEPAK SHARMA SEEMA SHARMA BCNO 02-09-2001 919460974543 Indian OPEN SEAT

360406378 53603

ADITYA 
NARAYAN 
SITHA

FAKIR CHARAN 
SITHA KALYANI SITHA SCNO 04-03-2001 917377130755 Indian OPEN SEAT

280904756 53610 ABHIRAMI K JAYAPRAKASH K ANILA T BCNO 17-06-2000 917558059999 Indian OPEN SEAT

380501982 53614
ANMOL PREET 
KAUR

MALKIT SINGH 
SAIMBI DARSHAN KAUR BCNO 20-02-2002 919646072531 Indian OPEN SEAT

130102399 53622
CHAITHANYA 
V KUMAR VIJAYAKUMAR K K SUNILA V KUMAR GNNO 17-06-2000 919436252747 Indian OPEN SEAT

200131358 53627
ADITYA 
BHARDWAJ

GOPAL DUTTA 
SHARMA MANORAMA SHARMA GNNO 09-07-2001 919868604265 Indian OPEN SEAT

270226187 53628 JEAN JOSEPH JOSEPH ANTONY PRINCY JOSEPH GNNO 20-09-1998 917022257890 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280406927 53633
RAJATHA 
RAJENDRAN RAJENDRAN P K UMA BCNO 24-04-2000 919188032129 Indian OPEN SEAT

311205531 53642

PURAJWAR 
SHRADDHA 
RAJESHWAR RAJESHWAR VIJAYMALA BCNO 24-08-2001 918766454001 Indian OPEN SEAT

270704787 53643
JANESSA 
MARTIS

JOHN JOSEPH S 
MARTIS JACINTHA MARTIS GNNO 13-08-2001 919845148112 Indian OPEN SEAT

280911988 53644 SEEMA ALA K MUJEEB K SAHIRA BEEGUM P T BCNO 14-11-1999 919645100000 Indian OPEN SEAT

120501469 53646

TEENA 
CAROLIN 
HALONEN

RAIMO JUHANI 
HALONEN

INDIRA SUHASINI 
HALONEN BCNO 21-12-2000 919849190706 Indian OPEN SEAT

390504745 53647 NEMI VISHNOI MOHAN LAL DHARMI DEVI GNNO 10-03-1998 918107133770 Indian OPEN SEAT

170201501 53654

FALIT 
PRAKASH 
JALAN

PANCH RAM 
JALAN HEMLATA JALAN SCNO 23-08-1999 919669788018 Indian OPEN SEAT

200108972 53658
RICHA 
KHANDELWAL

MOHAN 
KHANDELWAL ALKA KHANDELWAL GNNO 01-01-2000 919582807024 Indian OPEN SEAT

200134640 53661
NITYANSH 
SALUJA

UMESH KUMAR 
SALUJA NEETU SALUJA GNNO 06-12-1999 917042128799 Indian OPEN SEAT

220803703 53665
PRITAM PURI 
GOSWAMI

JAGDISH PURI 
GOSWAMI GHISI DEVI BCNO 17-03-1999 917229021638 Indian OPEN SEAT

200100336 53670 SWATI BHATIA
DHARAM DASS 
BHATIA SAVITA BHATIA EWNO 18-09-1999 917982298424 Indian OPEN SEAT

220105197 53672 MUDRA PATEL
HEMANTKUMAR 
PATEL DAXA PATEL GNNO 23-07-2001 919687624311 Indian OPEN SEAT

200117011 53676
PRIYA 
VARSHNEY PAWAN PRAKASH MEENA VARSHNEY GNNO 01-04-1999 917088885884 Indian OPEN SEAT

230102452 53679
PRATIKSHA 
JADHAV SUNIL JADHAV SEEMA JADHAV GNNO 13-10-1999 918700959503 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390480474 53680
SURENDRA 
PATEL HANUMAN RAM MOHARI DEVI BCNO 15-08-1999 918860644606 Indian OPEN SEAT

270406658 53681

CHETAN 
PRAKASH 
PATIL PRAKASH KAVITA BCNO 09-06-2000 919901727066 Indian OPEN SEAT

390500530 53682 KRATI JINDAL KAILASH JINDAL RENU JINDAL GNNO 24-07-2001 919468687900 Indian OPEN SEAT

440809778 53683
MONIKA 
SINGH RAMESH SINGH SNEH LATA BCNO 12-05-2000 916393196422 Indian OPEN SEAT

410206088 53685 GIRIDHAR G GANESAN C GEETHA G GNNO 24-06-2001 917200815429 Indian OPEN SEAT

170303333 53687
KANHAIYA 
GUPTA

SURESH PRASAD 
GUPTA ANJU GUPTA BCNO 01-11-1998 919770525616 Indian OPEN SEAT

240203700 53694
ISHANI 
GAUTAM MANISH GAUTAM KUMUD GAUTAM GNNO 26-04-2001 919418478061 Indian OPEN SEAT

410605009 53695 KEVIN J JEGAN K SINDHU J BCNO 07-03-2001 919843322880 Indian OPEN SEAT

281102987 53696
UMA G 
KUMAR GOPA KUMAR V MALLIKA GOPAN M GNNO 09-01-2001 919895808206 Indian OPEN SEAT

281002245 53697 AMAL KASIM A ABDUL NAZIR A ZEENATH VMH BCNO 05-12-2000 919495530106 Indian OPEN SEAT

390319196 53698
PRITAM 
KUMAR

DHANANJAY 
THAKUR LAXMI DEVI GNNO 13-01-2002 918936877793 Indian OPEN SEAT

390326669 53702

SHASHI 
SHEKHAR 
PANDEY

DIBYENDU 
KUMAR PANDEY PRIYANKA PANDEY EWNO 29-08-1998 916378289951 Indian OPEN SEAT

281116216 53703
NIZAMUDEEN 
N NAZEER E ZEENATHBEEVI S BCNO 02-11-1998 919744392787 Indian OPEN SEAT

120105018 53704
DERANGULA 
SAI DHEERAJ

D LAKSHMI 
PRASAD J VIMA DEVI BCNO 21-12-2001 919948664957 Indian OPEN SEAT

311404037 53708
ELIZABETH K 
SANSON

SANSON T 
KOLETH C KRIPA JACOB SHELL GNNO 20-12-2001 917045657170 Indian OPEN SEAT

390505143 53711
NITIKA 
KUMARI

MADHO PRASAD 
SINGH ALKA SINGH GNNO 24-06-1997 916377633774 Indian OPEN SEAT
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460804036 53714 SUSHMITA DE
MANAS KUMAR 
DE BARNALI DE GNNO 26-09-2001 919051063912 Indian OPEN SEAT

220111055 53723

VORA ISHA 
CHIRAGKUMA
R CHIRAG VORA PURVI VORA EWNO 11-08-2001 919824147484 Indian OPEN SEAT

390513789 53725
SHIVANGI 
DWIVEDI

MOHAN LAL 
DWIVEDI SANGEETA DWIVEDI EWNO 10-06-1997 918851059529 Indian OPEN SEAT

430101011 53726 ANURAG SAHA ASIM SAHA
NIYATI BHOWMIK 
SAHA GNNO 28-08-1999 918794613124 Indian OPEN SEAT

390336727 53730 ASHIM KHAN JHADMAL KHAN SUNNATI BEGAM BCNO 06-05-2000 919983860505 Indian OPEN SEAT

460501535 53731
ANIMESH 
BHAR

AMAR NATH 
BHAR MITHU RANI BHAR BCNO 06-09-2000 917551056183 Indian OPEN SEAT

390303609 53732 KAPIL JAIPAL RAJBALA BCNO 24-05-2000 918742068372 Indian OPEN SEAT

441003907 53733
KUMAR 
ARYAN SANJEEV KUMAR ANUPMA RAJ GNNO 08-01-2002 919870480751 Indian OPEN SEAT

440401251 53734
DHARMENDRA 
 KUMAR PREMPAL SINGH SURAJVATI DEVI BCNO 16-05-1999 919315771741 Indian OPEN SEAT

230200036 53738 SANYA PAHWA PARVEEN PAHWA ANITA PAHWA GNNO 25-12-2000 918929757558 Indian OPEN SEAT

310802192 53739

MAHENDRA 
CHIMANLAL 
PRAJAPATI

CHIMANLAL 
MONARAMJI 
PRAJAPATI

LAXMI CHIMANLAL 
PRAJAPATI BCNO 29-11-1999 919890684859 Indian OPEN SEAT

460200066 53742
SAPTAK 
BANERJEE SIBDAS BANERJEE ARCHITA BANERJEE GNNO 26-08-2000 919434123309 Indian OPEN SEAT

440206100 53744 MOHD ANAM
IFTIKHAR AHMAD 
KHAN SAKEENA BEGUM GNNO 07-07-1999 919454410725 Indian OPEN SEAT

260307234 53753

SWATI 
KUMARI 
SINGH

TEJ NARAYAN 
SINGH USHA DEVI GNNO 10-02-2000 919661225478 Indian OPEN SEAT

420300541 53757
BANDARU 
VIJAYA B GANDHI B RAMA BCNO 07-07-2002 919949681587 Indian OPEN SEAT
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150217354 53759
SNEHA 
KUMARI

UDAY CHANDRA 
SINGH BABY KUMARI BCNO 25-07-2000 918969920202 Indian OPEN SEAT

390101610 53762
DHARMENDER 
 CHOUDHARY JHOOMAR RAM BHANWRI DEVI BCNO 19-12-2000 919799088497 Indian OPEN SEAT

390603060 53763 PREETI GAUR M K GAUR SHASHIKALA GAUR GNNO 07-08-2000 919784678554 Indian OPEN SEAT

390364506 53765 VARSHA SAINI
RAM KISHAN 
SAINI GEETA DEVI BCNO 23-03-1999 917015850277 Indian OPEN SEAT

200154093 53766 ANKITA SINGH
ASHOK KUMAR 
SINGH MEERA DEVI GNNO 28-08-1999 919818209706 Indian OPEN SEAT

440814639 53770
SHIVANGI 
SRIVASTAVA

ANIL KUMAR 
SRIVASTAVA DEEPA SRIVASTAVA GNNO 16-09-1999 919454890352 Indian OPEN SEAT

150211532 53779 AMAR KUMAR
KAMESHWAR 
PRASAD SINGH MADHURI DEVI BCNO 15-08-1999 918210473729 Indian OPEN SEAT

390323393 53780
TAKSHITA 
BHARDWAJ

DHARMVEER 
BHARDWAJ KAPILA BHARDWAJ GNNO 23-03-2000 919414811752 Indian OPEN SEAT

300303601 53783
PURVI 
MIRADWAL

PRADEEP 
MIRADWAL ARCHANA MIRADWAL BCNO 21-08-2001 919109753529 Indian OPEN SEAT

280907651 53784
FEREEHA 
MOORKKAN

MOORKAN 
ABDUL KAREEM SHAREEFA P E BCNO 05-07-1999 919995019398 Indian OPEN SEAT

200106984 53786 ANUJ RAJ KUMAR KAUSHAL RANI GNNO 12-05-2002
917098964391
70 Indian OPEN SEAT

440818141 53790
ANKITA 
SHARMA

YOGENDRA NATH 
SHARMA RENU SHARMA BCNO 26-12-1997 916387055937 Indian OPEN SEAT

280701803 53791
ARPPITH V 
SAJEEV SAJEEV C N SIJI SAJEEV BCNO 18-04-2000 918086903414 Indian OPEN SEAT

270200648 53793 V AISHWARYA

K 
VENKATARATHIN
AN V VENKATALAKSHMI GNNO 17-08-2001 919449145816 Indian OPEN SEAT

390333615 53796 MANSI SAINI
KAILASH 
CHANDRA SAINI SUMAN SAINI BCNO 24-03-2000 919309269822 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390400479 53798

DEEPESH 
KUMAR 
RATHORE RAJESH RATHORE AMRAV SCNO 25-03-2001 919413623913 Indian OPEN SEAT

440304496 53802
GAURANG 
PASRICHA DEEP PASRICHA SHIWANI PASRICHA GNNO 25-04-2001 918937959393 Indian OPEN SEAT

280709104 53804
DEEPAK 
DILEEP KUMAR

KARUNAKARAN 
PILLAI 
DILEEPKUMAR

DEEPA RAVEENDRAN 
PILLAI SYAMALA GNNO 12-03-2002 919496387431 Indian OPEN SEAT

390308427 53807 VIVEK VERMA
SANJAY KUMAR 
VERMA RUKHMANI VERMA BCNO 21-03-2001 918770383055 Indian OPEN SEAT

200104662 53808 ADITI VERMA SHYAM KISHOR SANSARVATI BCNO 26-01-1998 917375944938 Indian OPEN SEAT
390320339 53809 OJAK SAINI FATEH SAINI RAKA SAINI BCNO 16-12-2002 919694147269 Indian OPEN SEAT

440108246 53811
YASH 
AGARWAL RAVI AGARWAL SHALINI AGARWAL EWNO 15-07-2001 919219219386 Indian OPEN SEAT

440106585 53817 PIYUSH YADAV VIJAY KUMAR VINESH DEVI BCNO 08-01-2002 919457844850 Indian OPEN SEAT
390500745 53819 RUCHIKA RAJA SEEMA DEVI BCNO 20-03-2000 917990813380 Indian OPEN SEAT
280602908 53820 AROMAL A S ANIL KUMAR G SUPRIYA S V BCNO 07-12-2001 919446313616 Indian OPEN SEAT

230209335 53821 YUVRAJ
SURENDER 
GAKHAR SARIKA GNNO 31-10-2000 919812493493 Indian OPEN SEAT

200114177 53822
RUPAM 
RAWAT

AJAY SINGH 
RAWAT KAMLESH RAWAT GNNO 06-05-2001 918860719369 Indian OPEN SEAT

160109989 53833
POSHIT 
SINGLA SANJEEV KUMAR MEENA RANI GNNO 13-11-2001 919463303035 Indian OPEN SEAT

460601183 53834 ADITYA GUPTA
GOPAL PRASAD 
GUPTA KIRAN GUPTA BCNO 25-11-2000 917980579947 Indian OPEN SEAT

390602548 53835
PRATEEK 
SUTHAR

BHANWAR LAL 
SUTHAR SEEMA SUTHAR BCNO 21-02-2000 919928184986 Indian OPEN SEAT

120500221 53836
SHAIK JAVEED 
PASHA

SHAIK CHAND 
PASHA

SHAIK MUMTAZ 
BEGUM BCNO 02-10-2000 919989361983 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420122220 53844
A M 
MUKTHIKA A S MADHAN A SREE LAKSHMI GNNO 07-12-2001 919000255564 Indian OPEN SEAT

420121916 53846

CHIDIMILLA 
SUSHMA 
SWARAJ

CHIDIMILLA 
SUDHAKAR

CHIDIMILLA 
MANGAMMA SCNO 21-03-2002 918688261559 Indian OPEN SEAT

120404771 53847
PAVULURU 
POOJITHA

PAVULURU 
MUNIKUMAR

PAVULURU GEETHA 
LAKSHMI BCNO 10-12-2001 919701589611 Indian OPEN SEAT

410914125 53852
BALAMURUGA
N R RAVI A SANTHI G BCNO 08-03-2002 919952816196 Indian OPEN SEAT

280702554 53854 ATHUL JOSE JACOB JOSE PULLATHIL JAMES SHIJI GNNO 03-01-2000 919495565783 Indian OPEN SEAT

310907845 53856

THORAT 
YOGESH 
GAJANAN

THORAT 
GAJANAN 
LAXMAN CHHAYA BCNO 17-03-2000 919822968594 Indian OPEN SEAT

200116883 53869
MOHD 
NAUMAN

SHARAFAT 
HUSAIN SHEHNAZ PERVEEN BCNO 21-10-1998 917042301887 Indian OPEN SEAT

390508464 53872 AISHNA SHREE
BIJAY KUMAR 
VERMA MUKTA VERMA GNNO 04-12-2000 916205060155 Indian OPEN SEAT

410803694 53873
RAJA GANESH 
V

VETTRIVEL 
MURUGAN A SANGEETHA V BCNO 13-02-2002 918056982131 Indian OPEN SEAT

411401033 53875 MUKESH M
MUNIRATHINAM 
V MANJULA J BCNO 27-02-2002 919790159783 Indian OPEN SEAT

320103842 53877 BM SAMIR BM AYUB RAHAMJAN BCNO 28-02-1998 917005042480 Indian OPEN SEAT

310306876 53878

DOSANI MD 
NOMAN MD 
IDRIS MD IDRIS SHAHINA BCNO 05-08-2000 918928021162 Indian OPEN SEAT

460814165 53879
SRITAMA 
BASU ROY SAMIR BASU ROY DIPALI BASU ROY GNNO 09-02-1999 919434591212 Indian OPEN SEAT

311202054 53880
HODBE 
PRAJAKTA HODBE BAPURAO HODBE SUNITA BCNO 18-05-1998 919423614987 Indian OPEN SEAT

311008013 53881
HUMNAAZ 
SIDDIQUI

ABDUL ALEEM 
SIDDIQUI KARIMUNNISA BCNO 13-11-1998 919450932312 Indian OPEN SEAT
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220900859 53884
CHAUHAN 
TITHI

CHAUHAN 
RAMANBHAI CHAUHAN DRAVINA SCNO 22-09-1998 919428748074 Indian OPEN SEAT

280904501 53892
FATHIMA 
SANA A M ALI AKBAR A M NASEERA M BCNO 19-11-1999 919447318372 Indian OPEN SEAT

440903702 53895 KM NANCY AMARPAL SINGH BABITA DEVI SCNO 13-10-2001 919410275973 Indian OPEN SEAT

120504590 53896

VANGARA 
HARSHAVARD
HAN

VANGARA 
NARAYANA VANGARA VASUDHA BCNO 28-08-2000 919948599646 Indian OPEN SEAT

120508512 53897
TELAPROLU 
JAHNAVI

TELAPROLU 
SRINIVASA RAO TELAPROLU SYAMALA GNNO 20-11-2001 918008578191 Indian OPEN SEAT

120203316 53898

LEPAKSHI 
MADDILETI 
JYOSHNA L N MADDILETI L N ANITHA SCNO 09-06-2001 919490477973 Indian OPEN SEAT

311121380 53899

DEEPIKA 
GOPICHAND 
MOUNDEKAR

GOPICHAND 
MOUNDEKAR NIRMALA GNNO 08-07-2001 919860993062 Indian OPEN SEAT

120513848 53902
SAI SRI LEKHA 
KOMMANA K SRINIVAS K LAKSHMI EWNO 22-12-2001 919441343466 Indian OPEN SEAT

120100417 53904

VENKATA 
BHARAT 
KODAVALURU

VENKATA RAO 
KODAVALURU

JHANSI RANI 
KODAVALURU BCNO 18-11-2001 919398448061 Indian OPEN SEAT

390500455 53906
POORVI 
GUPTA

NIRPENDRA 
KUMAR GUPTA SANGEETA GUPTA GNNO 10-10-1999 918318791181 Indian OPEN SEAT

200140482 53908 MUSKAN
DEVINDER 
KUMAR SHEETAL BCNO 01-02-2002

147870563714
78 Indian OPEN SEAT

120506727 53913
SREEDHAR 
DHARANI V SREEDHAR J VIJAYALAKSHMI GNNO 30-08-2002 919885852719 Indian OPEN SEAT
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170200608 53916
RAGINI SINGH 
TANWAR

BANWALIYAR 
SINGH MAYA DEVI STNO 11-04-2000 917067224394 Indian OPEN SEAT

390511816 53920
AKANKSHA 
RANI

KAUSHALENDRA 
KUMAR RITA PRASAD BCNO 15-11-1999 919431520753 Indian OPEN SEAT

300402344 53921 ANJALI SONI RAVINDER SONI RANJANA SONI BCNO 10-07-1999 919691484804 Indian OPEN SEAT

390511727 53923
MUSKAN 
GUPTA RAJEEV GUPTA BANDANA GUPTA GNNO 26-02-1999 918696050193 Indian OPEN SEAT

310202231 53926

GUPTA 
SHRADDHA 
RAHUL RAHUL SUSMITA GNNO 02-02-2000 918624879329 Indian OPEN SEAT

360700163 53929
SUBHANGEE 
SAHU

SANJAY KUMAR 
SAHU RAJKUMARI SAHU BCNO 13-11-1999 918114848953 Indian OPEN SEAT

280702917 53932 MEGHANA V S V J SCARIA VALSAMMA EWNO 11-05-1999 919562252018 Indian OPEN SEAT

460805846 53936 SUDIPTA GIRI DILIP KUMAR GIRI SIMA GIRI BCNO 21-10-1999 918768144945 Indian OPEN SEAT

160113274 53937 ISHIKA
RAJENDER 
KUMAR RITU RANI GNNO 16-04-2001 917340881884 Indian OPEN SEAT

390321909 53938
TARUN 
KAUSHIK RAJESH KUMAR KUSUM DEVI GNNO 21-05-2001 916377816866 Indian OPEN SEAT

311010863 53940
SAWANT 
SHRUTI VILAS VILAS SHEETAL SCNO 19-07-2001 919820425443 Indian OPEN SEAT

420106906 53942
KARBUJE 
SANKETH

KARBUJE 
NEELAKANTA RAO KARBUJE LAKSHMI BCNO 24-06-2001 916303123672 Indian OPEN SEAT

120607533 53943
GOMPA 
RISHITHA GOMPA BRAHMA GOMPA LALITHA BCNO 02-09-2000 919160262462 Indian OPEN SEAT

441003121 53949 KHUSHI RAJESH KUMAR SEEMA SINGH EWNO 17-12-2000 919910618467 Indian OPEN SEAT

120504646 53952
VADLAMUDI 
MANI KUMAR

VADLAMUDI 
SRINIVASA RAO VADLAMUDI SRI LATHA EWNO 13-10-2001 919246161642 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390511481 53955 PREKSHA JAIN
ASHISH KUMAR 
JAIN NIDHI JAIN GNNO 19-09-2001 919413356447 Indian OPEN SEAT

420202572 53957
SATTINENI 
RAJASRI

SATTINENI 
BALAMALLU SATTINENI DEVAMMA BCNO 21-10-2000 919704415901 Indian OPEN SEAT

160116525 53961
LOVEPREET 
KAUR

KARAMNEET 
SINGH KAMALJIT KAUR BCNO 01-12-1999 917082250993 Indian OPEN SEAT

420124317 53971
BANDARUPALL
Y BABITHA

BANDARUPALLY 
BAIRAIAH BANDARUPALLY LAXMI BCNO 23-01-1999 919985998047 Indian OPEN SEAT

120101723 53972

KANIGIRI SAI 
MANIKANTA 
VAMSI

KANIGIRI 
BHAVANI 
SANKARA RAO KANIGIRI MADHAVI GNNO 13-02-2002 919848406351 Indian OPEN SEAT

300304303 53974

VIKASH 
RAGHUWANS
HI

SHIV KUMAR 
RAGHUWANSHI

BHURIYA 
RAGHUWANSHI GNNO 16-12-1999 919753262055 Indian OPEN SEAT

281209828 53975
AADARSH 
HARIDAS HARIDAS V T AISWARYA MENON GNNO 28-09-2000 919495962902 Indian OPEN SEAT

390511645 53977 TAMANNA
SATISH 
BHARDWAJ DIMPLE BHARDWAJ GNNO 29-08-2000 919416166825 Indian OPEN SEAT

380102633 53978

JOBANPREET 
SINGH 
SANDHU JOGINDER SINGH NAVPREET KAUR GNNO 03-01-2001 919872362659 Indian OPEN SEAT

120106034 53979

TAMMIREDDI 
VAMSIKRISHN
A

TAMMIREDDI 
VENU GOPALA 
NAIDU

GANTA PRATHIBHA 
BHARATI BCNO 01-07-2001 919440717094 Indian OPEN SEAT

120502371 53986
KOLLI 
SOWMYA KOLLI GABRIEL

KOLLI LAKSHMI 
KUMARI SCNO 06-07-2001 919849640853 Indian OPEN SEAT

280308801 53987 K N ZAIRA K M NAZAR SABEENA K A BCNO 16-06-2001 919388615143 Indian OPEN SEAT

440808775 53998
ANAMIKA 
CHATURVEDI

ASHOK KUMAR 
CHATURVEDI KUSUM CHATURVEDI GNNO 20-01-1992 918009573805 Indian OPEN SEAT

460811428 53999
MD 
SHAHRUKH MD SAJJAD MANAZRA SAJJAD GNNO 09-11-1999 919836014024 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420200524 54002
BATHINI 
SUDEEKSHA BATHINI SRINIVAS BATHINI SWAPNA BCNO 28-11-2001 919948855068 Indian OPEN SEAT

281200672 54003
RASEEN 
ABDUL RAHIM ABDUL RAHIM MUBEENA BCNO 17-02-1999 919656935511 Indian OPEN SEAT

460802992 54004
ARCHIK 
MAHATO

DILIP KUMAR 
MAHATO SASWATI MAHATO GNNO 05-04-2000 919932273588 Indian OPEN SEAT

390502426 54008
ISHA 
SHRIVASTAVA

RAHUL 
SHRIVASTAVA SHWETA SHRIVASTAVA GNNO 16-04-2001 918770406161 Indian OPEN SEAT

310503617 54009

TALEKAR 
SAURABH 
MARUTI MARUTI LANKABAI EWNO 29-08-2000 917020583691 Indian OPEN SEAT

120106957 54010
REDDY WARI 
SREEKANTH

REDDY WARI 
KRISHNA 
MURTHY

REDDY WARI 
ANURADHA BCNO 28-11-1998 919441587953 Indian OPEN SEAT

281106939 54015
SREELAKSHMI 
S SURESH KUMAR D SINDHU K GNNO 24-10-2001 919446147416 Indian OPEN SEAT

280608216 54020 HALEEM H HAPPY H K NEZI M BCNO 20-09-2000 919995134968 Indian OPEN SEAT

300203414 54023
SURABHI 
MAHESHWARI

GOVIND 
MAHESHWARI MAMTA MAHESHWARI GNNO 03-09-2000 918109929669 Indian OPEN SEAT

281209169 54024 ABISHEK M S SUNILKUMAR M R SREELATHA K S BCNO 26-10-2000 919539462883 Indian OPEN SEAT

300401381 54025
AMRITA 
GUPTA

SURESH PRASAD 
GUPTA CHANDRAWATI GUPTA EWNO 12-01-2001 918839724073 Indian OPEN SEAT

420113126 54032 REGU LAHARI REGU MALLESH REGU VARALAKSHMI BCNO 18-09-2000 919603852837 Indian OPEN SEAT
300311191 54036 AYUSH BIRLA ANAND BIRLA SANTOSH BIRLA BCNO 04-05-2002 919826088169 Indian OPEN SEAT

460817772 54037
SHAEZA 
AHMED

SHAMSHAD 
AHMAD SIMI FATIMA GNNO 15-07-1999 919830963330 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120503050 54042

DODDI 
VENKATA 
ALEKHYA

DODDI KASI 
VISWANATH DODDI NAGA JYOTHI EWNO 16-05-1999 919966607734 Indian OPEN SEAT

120516647 54048
REPALLE 
SUVARNA

R P NAGA SUBBA 
REDDY

REPALLE BALA 
SESHAMMA EWNO 11-08-2000 919441312355 Indian OPEN SEAT

281000617 54052 AFLA N NAZEER K NOUSHATH H BCNO 06-06-2000 919995805960 Indian OPEN SEAT

120201535 54053

JAMMULA 
MAHENDRA 
KUMAR

JAMMULA 
GOPALU JAMMULA SAVITHRI BCNO 25-12-2001 919542738795 Indian OPEN SEAT

200154528 54059
AYUSHEE 
SHARMA VIVEK SHARMA AMITA SHARMA GNNO 27-01-1998 917838638257 Indian OPEN SEAT

120512646 54060
THINNALURI 
SAI SUSHMA

THINNALURI 
NARESH BABU THINNALURI NEERAJA BCNO 12-05-2000 919866526807 Indian OPEN SEAT

280902880 54062
MOHAMED 
NAVAS P P

MOHAMED 
BASHEER SHAHANAZ BCNO 18-07-1999 918606620926 Indian OPEN SEAT

280707846 54063 KRUPA JOSEPH JOSEPH XAVIER GIGIMOL GNNO 09-01-2000 919544897911 Indian OPEN SEAT

150213780 54064
NISHTHA 
SINHA

UDAY KUMAR 
SINHA MONA SINHA BCNO 05-02-1999 919471007271 Indian OPEN SEAT

390404353 54067 SAVITA SONI SHANKER LAL KAMLA DEVI BCNO 24-07-1998 919521273291 Indian OPEN SEAT

311014697 54069

SUTHAR 
KRISHNA 
NARSINGHRA
M

NARSINGHRAM 
SUTHAR RANJAN SUTHAR GNNO 24-03-1999 918104605218 Indian OPEN SEAT

180100375 54071 JANHAVI DAYANAND RAJESHWARI SCNO 12-07-2001 919466429877 Indian OPEN SEAT

380303285 54072
AKANKSHA 
CHAUHAN

ANIL KUMAR 
SINGH SANGEETA GNNO 02-07-1999 917888924453 Indian OPEN SEAT

170302249 54077
GARIMA 
BANJARE Y P BANJARE

PHULESHWARI 
BANJARE SCNO 30-10-1998 917770964880 Indian OPEN SEAT

260201834 54079 PRIYANKA
DHIRENDRA 
NATH GIRI SUPRITI GIRI BCNO 14-08-1989 919297818956 Indian OPEN SEAT
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441001224 54080
PRATYAY 
KASHYAP AJAY KUMAR INDIRA KUMARI GNNO 14-06-2001 919431431848 Indian OPEN SEAT

410210640 54082 L NIJIN SHAJI W LEONIT SHAJI ADLIN SHEEBA BCNO 22-10-2000 919047085277 Indian OPEN SEAT

220101526 54086
JINAL ATUL 
MODI

ATUL JAYANTILAL 
MODI RUPAL ATUL MODI EWNO 23-05-2000 918128992878 Indian OPEN SEAT

280802607 54087
AMARSHOBH 
K T RAMESAN K T SOBHANA K P BCNO 22-06-1999 918113845563 Indian OPEN SEAT

150220009 54094 RITU KUMARI SURESH KUMAR SUSHMITA SINGH SCNO 29-12-1997 917488618242 Indian OPEN SEAT

441102541 54095
ATUL RAJ 
JAISWAL

AJAY KUMAR 
JAISWAL SHAILU JAISWAL BCNO 01-12-1998 918000912423 Indian OPEN SEAT

230205802 54097 SAKSHI
ASHWANI 
DESWAL SONU RANI EWNO 11-10-2000 919812266161 Indian OPEN SEAT

200106534 54098 RASHMI JHA MANI KANT JHA USHA JHA GNNO 18-07-1999 918920289329 Indian OPEN SEAT

311506761 54102
GAYATRI 
BARBHAI AVINASH SWATI GNNO 09-07-2001 918698589725 Indian OPEN SEAT

220900827 54107 LISHA SINGH
VINAYKUMAR 
SINGH MANISHA SINGH GNNO 09-01-2000 918980890150 Indian OPEN SEAT

150102924 54108
RAVIKANT 
SHARMA MANOJ SHARMA RINKI DEVI EWNO 09-09-2000 916204765684 Indian OPEN SEAT

280105177 54111
BETSY MARY 
OOMMEN

UMMEN 
VARGHESE BETTYMOL JOY GNNO 12-08-2000 919447803857 Indian OPEN SEAT

280806619 54112
RINSHANA A 
M NAZIR A M HAFSATH T BCNO 26-08-1999 918086282009 Indian OPEN SEAT

230101785 54113 DEEPIKA JITENDER KUMAR JYOTI DEVI EWNO 22-07-2000 919873901769 Indian OPEN SEAT

120515093 54114
VADDI REDDY 
BALA RAMYA

VADDI REDDY 
VENKATA SUBBA 
REDDY

VADDI REDDY RAMA 
DEVI GNNO 04-10-2000 919440632239 Indian OPEN SEAT

460805864 54116

PRITHA 
BHATTACHARY
A

TIMIR BARAN 
BHATTACHARYA

SUDIPA 
BHATTACHARYA GNNO 14-01-1999 919474066810 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280810985 54118 ANJANA K JAYADEVAN K USHA KUMARI C BCNO 10-03-1999 919747884878 Indian OPEN SEAT

390367616 54119
ABHINAV 
DAGUR

BHEEM SINGH 
DAGUR LAXMI DEVI BCNO 20-03-2000 918306165864 Indian OPEN SEAT

390506029 54123
AYUSHI 
SHARMA

YUGAL KISHOR 
SHARMA KAVITA SHARMA GNNO 28-03-2000 919414271808 Indian OPEN SEAT

460400517 54125
SABARNA 
MUKHERJEE

SOMNATH 
MUKHERJEE DEBJANI CHATTERJEE GNNO 24-01-2001 919434667213 Indian OPEN SEAT

200103185 54142 AAKASH MUKESH KUMAR SAVITA BCNO 09-02-2000 919416001454 Indian OPEN SEAT

280809530 54143 RIZA PARVIN
ABDUL LATHEEF 
K V SHAHARBAN K BCNO 22-03-2000 919446870777 Indian OPEN SEAT

410906486 54145
TAMIZHINIYAN 
 P

PARTHASARATHY 
K MADHAMMAL M BCNO 02-11-2000 919488359165 Indian OPEN SEAT

220103723 54147
ANURAG 
PANDEY

SHAKTI DEO 
PANDEY RAKHI PANDEY GNNO 04-04-2001 917600009853 Indian OPEN SEAT

440506188 54149
MANISHA 
GUPTA JITENDRA GUPTA ARCHANA GUPTA BCNO 14-12-1995 919450057786 Indian OPEN SEAT

270200853 54151 SUSMITHA R RAMAKRISHNA G LAKSHMIDEVI K B GNNO 03-02-2001 919844405465 Indian OPEN SEAT

120505351 54157

HANDE 
JAYARAMARE
DDYGARI 
NIHARIKA

H JAYARAMA 
REDDY M V PRABHAVATHI GNNO 09-07-2002 919491836095 Indian OPEN SEAT

390357351 54163
JAI PRAKASH 
RATHOR

BAJRANG LAL 
RATHOR MANGI BAI BCNO 20-02-2001 919587573603 Indian OPEN SEAT

120206064 54166
MODA SANIA 
IFFRA M SALEEM BASHA M MAZHAR SULTANA BCNO 18-04-2001 919533407717 Indian OPEN SEAT

200124072 54167
SUBHASREE 
PRADHAN

ARABINDA 
PRADHAN SAIRENDRI PRADHAN BCNO 19-01-2001 919871758890 Indian OPEN SEAT

150212876 54168
ASHWANI 
GUPTA

NAVIN KANT 
GUPTA SUNITA GUPTA BCNO 31-01-2001 918789781105 Indian OPEN SEAT

200140530 54174 VISHAL DHARMVIR REKHA BCNO 02-12-2000 918708698412 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390308214 54180
KAPIL 
SUWALKA

BHANWAR LAL 
SUWALKA MEERA SUWALKA BCNO 28-10-1999 919414986336 Indian OPEN SEAT

160104026 54186 DISHA PATYAL
DHARMENDER 
SINGH PATYAL SUNITA PATIYAL GNNO 01-06-2000

992382888699
23 Indian OPEN SEAT

390324705 54188
SOURABH 
KUMAR

MAHENDRA 
KUMAR SUNITA SCNO 13-03-1997 918006314042 Indian OPEN SEAT

460811365 54189 VANI
NIRMAN 
SHANKAR ARPANA SHANKAR GNNO 10-06-2001 918599010642 Indian OPEN SEAT

120303757 54190
SHAIK 
THAHASEEN SK RAFI SK NOORJAHAN GNNO 22-08-2001 919440800096 Indian OPEN SEAT

460807365 54191
AASTHA 
YADAV

SAROJ KUMAR 
YADAV SHIKHA YADAV GNNO 27-09-1999 919831717600 Indian OPEN SEAT

270502438 54192 MANASI RAJEEV N R RASHMI GNNO 13-04-2000 919916777495 Indian OPEN SEAT

460815240 54195
SOUMYADIPTA 
 DE

SWAPAN KUMAR 
DE RINKU DE GNNO 26-01-2000 919474566371 Indian OPEN SEAT

311603706 54202

GHORPADE 
ACHAL 
ROHIDAS

GHORPADE 
ROHIDAS SHIVAJI

GHORPADE SEEMA 
ROHIDAS EWNO 10-03-2001 919890517893 Indian OPEN SEAT

440203975 54209
KUMAR 
DUTTATREYA

ARUNENDRA 
KUMAR SINGH MAHIMA SINGH GNNO 08-03-1998 919984999524 Indian OPEN SEAT

120607655 54211
LANKA 
DEEPIKA LANKA BABURAO LANKA ESTHERAMMA BCNO 08-08-2001 919701348813 Indian OPEN SEAT

120200750 54216

MEESALA 
LAKSHMANNA 
CATHERINE M L HARI PRASAD K SUJATHA GNNO 07-11-2000 919032208357 Indian OPEN SEAT

140216107 54220
SIDDHANT 
AGARWALA

ANIL K 
AGARWALA RITU AGARWALA GNNO 17-11-1999 919957358886 Indian OPEN SEAT

390300419 54221
RAHUL 
KUMAR

PRAMOD KUMAR 
ROY MEENA DEVI BCNO 25-08-1998 917568815666 Indian OPEN SEAT

200121080 54229
PRASHANT 
KUMAR YASHPAL SINGH SARVESH DEVI EWNO 05-07-2000 919690664223 Indian OPEN SEAT
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200127042 54232
AMIR 
ZEESHAN TARIQUE JAMAL TASNEEM KAUSAR BCNO 08-10-1995 919044284399 Indian OPEN SEAT

150206546 54239 NISHAT SAMID
ABDUL SAMID 
ANSARI SHAKILA KHATOON BCNO 23-12-1999 918340231971 Indian OPEN SEAT

390308893 54250
MONIKA 
YADAV SUBHASH YADAV SANTOSH YADAV BCNO 15-06-2000 917300136283 Indian OPEN SEAT

390315493 54252
MD SHOAIB 
ALAM MD FAROOQUE AAMANA KHATOON GNNO 27-05-2000 916261679452 Indian OPEN SEAT

460814356 54262
SUMOULI 
CHAKRABORTY

SUBHANKAR 
CHAKRABORTY MOU CHAKRABORTY GNNO 30-11-2000 919051971888 Indian OPEN SEAT

270800843 54263 SHREYAS S SRINIVASAN K S SHOBHA K S BCNO 03-03-2001 919632103381 Indian OPEN SEAT

420301696 54268
NOONE 
VIJAYA LAXMI

NOONE PRAVEEN 
KUMAR NOONE SANDHYA RANI GNNO 09-08-1999 918332974437 Indian OPEN SEAT

280105300 54275

DONA 
KATHARIN 
JOSEPH JOSEPH JOSEPH AJINI JOSEPH GNNO 20-09-1999 919446471989 Indian OPEN SEAT

200147394 54276
JEEVAN 
KUMAR

CHANDER 
PARKASH ASHA DEVI EWNO 23-04-1997 919855599849 Indian OPEN SEAT

300308375 54277
DEEPENDRA S 
PATEL

DHIRENDRA 
KUMAR PATEL DEVAKI PATEL BCNO 04-07-1997 918817876758 Indian OPEN SEAT

220100927 54278
ANTRA 
KUMAR NEERAJ KUMAR PREM KUMAR GNNO 10-04-2002 919979880986 Indian OPEN SEAT

280403516 54281 THULASI K P
P 
RAMACHANDRAN AMBUJAM K P GNNO 19-01-2001 919947031759 Indian OPEN SEAT

150214798 54289 SRISTI RIDDH SHANKAR JHA GUNJAN JHA GNNO 14-12-2000 917761926366 Indian OPEN SEAT

170206369 54296
SAURABH 
GUPTA

LAXMI PRASAD 
GUPTA SATRUPA GUPTA GNNO 05-01-1999 918120642112 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390104129 54303 SHALKI GUPTA
VISHNU PRAKASH 
GUPTA SAROJ GUPTA GNNO 27-07-2001 919660771639 Indian OPEN SEAT

440107767 54306 SHILPA SINGH NETRAPAL SINGH MUNNI DEVI SCNO 01-07-1999 917073389179 Indian OPEN SEAT

440905325 54311
HIMAKSHI 
PUNDHIR PRAVIN PUNDHIR NEELAM PUNDHIR GNNO 31-07-2000 919837083809 Indian OPEN SEAT

280901302 54314
MALU 
SUHADA M A ABDURAHMAN M RAHMATHUNNISA A M BCNO 02-08-2000 918606259471 Indian OPEN SEAT

300200359 54316
HARSHIT 
AGARWAL R C AGARWAL VIJAY AGARWAL GNNO 29-03-1995 918103176476 Indian OPEN SEAT

311005265 54321

DHAIRYA 
ALPESH 
SARVAIYA ALPESH SARVAIYA NEHAL A SARVAIYA GNNO 06-10-2000 919820329842 Indian OPEN SEAT

200108497 54324
YASHMI 
SINGH DOHAN

UDHAM SINGH 
DOHAN SUMAN SINGH EWNO 25-11-2001 919311240441 Indian OPEN SEAT

280105295 54325 JYOTSNA S
SURESH KUMAR 
T R SETHULEKSHMI A K GNNO 04-10-1998 919847162956 Indian OPEN SEAT

390513600 54330
PRACHI 
SHARMA

GAURI SHANKAR 
SHARMA BRAJESH SHARMA GNNO 19-07-1999 919460089094 Indian OPEN SEAT

311501749 54332
SHAUNAK 
RAOLE SHRINIWAS MRUNALINI GNNO 08-10-2000 918888865156 Indian OPEN SEAT

390515539 54333
BHAWANI 
KUMARI MANI KUMAR KAMINI KARN EWNO 15-07-2000 919547444840 Indian OPEN SEAT

310104278 54334
RUCHIR 
DESHPANDE

VISHWAS 
DESHPANDE MEDHA DESHPANDE GNNO 12-08-1998 919529979958 Indian OPEN SEAT

210102652 54338

NAIK 
SAHARSH 
BHASKER NAIK BHASKER P NAIK SAILEE BHASKER GNNO 07-04-2000 917875667200 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311514565 54339
BORA SAKSHI 
SANTOSH SANTOSH POONAM EWNO 19-04-2001 919422343906 Indian OPEN SEAT

160111173 54340 SHIVANI RAMMEHER SHILOCHANA EWNO 24-10-2000 919671529859 Indian OPEN SEAT

311001974 54343
AISHA 
MUKADAM

KHALID 
MUKADAM RUBINA MUKADAM GNNO 18-05-2001 919082326197 Indian OPEN SEAT

200133697 54347
DHRUV 
MAHAJAN

VARINDER 
KUMAR GUPTA SEEMA GNNO 08-11-2000 919914416024 Indian OPEN SEAT

280700778 54348
ASHWIN K 
JAYAN JAYAKUMARAN M MEENAKUMARI K GNNO 20-07-1999 919446010846 Indian OPEN SEAT

300300069 54350
VAISHNAVI 
SHAH PANKAJ SHAH TANUJA SHAH EWNO 09-06-2000 918989656300 Indian OPEN SEAT

310601090 54351

MEHETRE 
SHANTANU 
RAJESH RAJESH MANDA BCNO 08-10-2000 917385730249 Indian OPEN SEAT

200121585 54352 GARGI
SAMAR PAL 
SINGH NEETU SINGH GNNO 21-06-2000 919868503939 Indian OPEN SEAT

390503067 54354 KIRAN YADAV SURENDER SINGH MAYA DEVI BCNO 18-06-1998 919466625629 Indian OPEN SEAT

280804525 54355
RISHA 
FATHIMA HABEEB N ZEENATH T P BCNO 27-03-1999 918589958772 Indian OPEN SEAT

200108504 54357
SHIVAM 
PRATAP SINGH

RAMAKANT 
SINGH GEETA SINGH BCNO 25-02-1999 918700745614 Indian OPEN SEAT

270707995 54359 AJITH R NAIR
RAMACHANDRAN 
 NAIR C SREEKALA R GNNO 21-09-2000 919663349170 Indian OPEN SEAT

150252861 54363 ANKIT KUMAR
SURENDRA 
KUMAR MEHTA REETA DEVI BCNO 02-06-2000 917091083352 Indian OPEN SEAT

440400905 54364 AKARSH TYAGI
MAHENDRA 
SINGH TYAGI MADHULIKA TYAGI GNNO 05-09-1999 918533812700 Indian OPEN SEAT

390356024 54365 JEBA PATHAN
ALI HASAN 
PATHAN PRAVEEN PATHAN EWNO 03-07-1997 918963044165 Indian OPEN SEAT
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230101113 54366
NAYAN 
SHARMA

RABINDRA NATH 
SHARMA JAYSHREE SHARMA EWNO 20-05-2000 918742983244 Indian OPEN SEAT

390353754 54368 SANWAR MAL NATHU RAM SONI SHARDA DEVI BCNO 15-07-1997 918890061004 Indian OPEN SEAT
380201827 54371 SHRUTI SANDEEP POOJA GNNO 06-03-2002 917015532845 Indian OPEN SEAT

311507956 54372

PAWAR 
RUCHA 
SUBHASH SUBHASH CHHAYA BCNO 30-03-2002 919146748850 Indian OPEN SEAT

160101728 54373 SHREYA RAKESH JUNEJA RACHNA JUNEJA GNNO 08-11-2001 919041877268 Indian OPEN SEAT

281113508 54375
NANDANA 
DINESH K V DINESHAN C VINI BCNO 11-12-1999 919496271700 Indian OPEN SEAT

280701161 54377
SANU SUNNY 
CHERIAN SUNNY CHERIAN ALEYAMMA SUNNY GNNO 03-02-2000 919447612008 Indian OPEN SEAT

281104030 54378
JEBY LIZ 
DOMINIC BAIJU DOMINIC BINDU P GNNO 09-04-2001 917012335932 Indian OPEN SEAT

120203626 54379
BALAM 
MANVITHA

BALAM 
VENUGOPAL 
REDDY

NALLANNAGARI 
MAMATHA GNNO 07-12-2001 919494434490 Indian OPEN SEAT

120501479 54384
RUTTALA 
PAVANI DEVI

RUTTALA SANYA 
SAYYA

RUTTALA VENKATA 
LAKSHMI BCNO 21-06-2001 919959456204 Indian OPEN SEAT

460500282 54385
SUPRATIK 
NATH PINAKI NATH SUMITA NATH BCNO 07-10-2001 919007903131 Indian OPEN SEAT

200104518 54391
ALISHA 
HUSSAIN

SYED KALBAY 
ABBAS KISHWAR ABBAS RIZVI GNNO 10-12-1997 917838907430 Indian OPEN SEAT

200124277 54392
ADARSH 
KUMAR SINGH

PRAFUL KUMAR 
SINGH NILAM SINGH EWNO 05-02-1999 919784898804 Indian OPEN SEAT

220302691 54394

VEGAD 
DEVANG 
SHANKARBHAI SHANKARBHAI RITABEN BCNO 08-03-2000 919924772626 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311121561 54396
SARFARAZ 
KHAN SAJID KHAN AYESHA KHAN EWNO 12-03-2001 919373112155 Indian OPEN SEAT

230203407 54399
ABHISHEK 
YADAV SURENDER SINGH SANTOSH KUMARI BCNO 09-05-2001 919416063032 Indian OPEN SEAT

410204794 54401 K S VARSINI T KANNAN K SANTHI BCNO 15-10-2001 919843044591 Indian OPEN SEAT

410115216 54403

K GURU 
SUBRAHMANY
AM T KARTHIKEYAN SUPA KARTHIKEYAN GNNO 05-03-2001 919790722562 Indian OPEN SEAT

390510337 54404
SAKSHI SINGH 
PARIHAR

NEPAL SINGH 
PARIHAR

SUNEETA SINGH 
PARIHAR EWNO 06-07-2001 916261589822 Indian OPEN SEAT

420119682 54407
THOUTAM 
THIRUPATHI

THOUTAM 
RAMCHANDAR THOUTAM SWARUPA BCNO 14-05-1999 918099746916 Indian OPEN SEAT

320105155 54408
TH 
MAIKAROSE LATE KH THONO D DAILURU STNO 29-07-1999 919366160762 Indian OPEN SEAT

420131982 54411
AVALLI 
DIVYASRI

A 
PRAKASHKUMAR CHANDRAKALA GNNO 14-08-2000 919701162006 Indian OPEN SEAT

120504983 54412

NARRA 
MAHIMA 
SRINIDHI

NARRA BASAVA 
SREENIVAS KATRAGADDA VANI GNNO 26-03-2002 919533882799 Indian OPEN SEAT

360600976 54413
MANISHA 
JENA

HEMANTA 
KUMAR JENA SANTOSIHI JENA BCNO 13-07-2001 919124612860 Indian OPEN SEAT

311210269 54415

TAMBULE 
SHRIKANT 
BALAJIRAO BALAJIRAO KALPANA BCNO 31-08-2000 919890794198 Indian OPEN SEAT

281106199 54417 ABHIJITH BIJU BIJUKUMAR MP BEENA V S BCNO 19-01-1999 917293640969 Indian OPEN SEAT

360406635 54419
SUBHRAPRAKA
SH SAMAL

SUBHRAKANTA 
SAMAL PUSPA LATA NAYAK GNNO 29-04-1998 919937533265 Indian OPEN SEAT

311023468 54426
PATEL HETAL 
MAVJI

PATEL MAVJI 
KARAMSHEE PATEL RAJI MAVJI GNNO 24-07-1998 917303706188 Indian OPEN SEAT
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360411625 54429
ADYASHA 
PARIDA

AKSHAYA KUMAR 
PARIDA RASHMIMAYEE PARIDA BCNO 19-10-2001 919937622106 Indian OPEN SEAT

370103806 54430
KARTHIKEYAN 
P PUSHPARAJ B JAYANTHI G BCNO 06-12-2000 919443202866 Indian OPEN SEAT

120205848 54431
MITIKIRI 
VAISHNAVI M SREENIVASULU M VIJAYA LAKSHMI BCNO 03-12-2000 919441085888 Indian OPEN SEAT

120509015 54433 PALLI DIVYA
PALLI 
JAGANNADHAM PALLI RAMA LAKSHMI SCNO 10-04-2000 918019209327 Indian OPEN SEAT

160104204 54434 SHIKHA JAIKANWAR POONAM BCNO 10-06-2000 919050182323 Indian OPEN SEAT

260302066 54437 KANAK LATA
ANIL KUMAR 
GUPTA NEETU GUPTA BCNO 02-08-1995 916205318261 Indian OPEN SEAT

280809199 54444

BUSHRA 
MUHAMMAD 
SWADIQUE

MUHEMMED 
SWADIQUE SAJITHA P K GNNO 06-08-2000 919747522000 Indian OPEN SEAT

120608106 54445
SADI APPALA 
NISHITHA

SADI MUTYALA 
REDDY SADI RAMANAMMA EWNO 30-05-2000 919493582807 Indian OPEN SEAT

281209426 54450
AATHIRA 
SUNILKUMAR SUNILKUMAR M C REMA SUNILKUMAR BCNO 05-01-2000 919387733326 Indian OPEN SEAT

120103548 54454

DEEPAK 
SWAROOP 
MEDA

PRABHUDAS 
MEDA ARUNA MEDA STNO 03-10-2001 919440351978 Indian OPEN SEAT

390327038 54456
ROSHNI 
MEENA BABU LAL MEENA NARMADA DEVI STNO 24-11-1999 918824368778 Indian OPEN SEAT

300104756 54459
SAKSHI 
MISHRA SANDEEP MISHRA SEEMA MISHRA GNNO 12-10-1999 919425149801 Indian OPEN SEAT

311401118 54465

NITISH 
SANJAY 
MAINDARGI

SANJAY P 
MAINDARGI SNEHAL S MAINDARGI EWNO 22-03-2000 918080023686 Indian OPEN SEAT

120510031 54468
GINKA 
RAVALLIKA

GINKA 
RANGASWAMY

KUNDAVARAM 
SHANTHA KUMARI BCNO 11-03-2001 918978848878 Indian OPEN SEAT
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200114132 54470 REEMA KOLEY SISIR KR KOLEY SIKHA KOLEY GNNO 18-06-1998 919990681829 Indian OPEN SEAT

420123034 54473
BALLEM 
LAXITHA VEERASWAMY SUNITHA SCNO 04-01-2001 917396763456 Indian OPEN SEAT

120514022 54477
SHAIK AFRIN 
BANU

SHAIK 
HUSSAINMIAH SHAIK MEHRUNNISA BCNO 11-06-2001 919948612287 Indian OPEN SEAT

150204865 54482 AMAN KUMAR MUNNA PRASAD SHIVKALA DEVI BCNO 15-11-2001 916200877824 Indian OPEN SEAT

220802036 54485

MALI 
MEENAKSHI 
MOHANLAL MOHANLAL MALI BASANTI MALI GNNO 07-08-2001 916354771630 Indian OPEN SEAT

300503027 54487
MOHAMMAD 
HANIF

MOHAMMAD 
SHEIKH HAMEED JEBUNNISA BCNO 17-06-1998 919522222424 Indian OPEN SEAT

311106319 54488

PIYUSH 
SANJAY 
BALWANI

SANJAY HARIDAS 
BALWANI SANGEETA BALWANI EWNO 13-12-1999 918975875330 Indian OPEN SEAT

230101655 54489
BHUVNESH 
CHHABRA

ASHOK KUMAR 
CHHABRA SEEMA CHHABRA EWNO 06-10-2000 919996464669 Indian OPEN SEAT

220110930 54492
PATEL HELI 
CHETANBHAI CHETANBHAI BHAVNABEN GNNO 02-04-2001 919924175267 Indian OPEN SEAT

420129508 54493
POPPADI 
MOUNICA

POPPADI RAMA 
KRISHNA

POPPADI SWAPNA 
RANI BCNO 03-03-2001 919533759777 Indian OPEN SEAT

440817092 54494 DIKSHA SINGH DINESH KUMAR ALKA SINGH BCNO 09-08-1999 917084955284 Indian OPEN SEAT

120513165 54496
KAMIREDDY 
THANUSH

KAMIREDDY 
SRINIVASULU

KAMIREDDY 
RAMALAKSHMI EWNO 18-05-2000 918008877219 Indian OPEN SEAT

420105992 54497
KALEKHAN 
SHAHID KHAN K AYUB K HAJIRA GNNO 12-01-2002 919618378949 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120106921 54507

MIRIYALA 
PREETHAM 
KUMAR

MIRIYALA 
SRINIVASA RAO MIRIYALA MUNISREE EWNO 12-10-2000 919849907319 Indian OPEN SEAT

120100054 54508 VENNA ANJALI
VENNA DASI 
REDDY

VENNA 
NARAYANAMMA EWNO 19-07-1999 919553081593 Indian OPEN SEAT

420111525 54509
KANUKUNTA 
SAI PRIYA

KANUKUNTA 
KRISHNA GOUD GOUNDLA JYOTHI BCNO 03-05-2002 917382831462 Indian OPEN SEAT

390325960 54510
TANYA 
SHARMA

DEVAKI NANDAN 
PARASHAR SAROJ SHARMA GNNO 01-11-2000 919413994360 Indian OPEN SEAT

420121990 54514 SHAIK RUHI SHAIK RAHEEM SHAIK REHANA BCNO 07-06-2000 919603622123 Indian OPEN SEAT
270201682 54515 BHARGAVI M MURALI K SHANTHI M BCNO 19-04-2000 916363087528 Indian OPEN SEAT
270201302 54516 RHEA DADU SANJAY DADU DOLLY DADU GNNO 13-02-2001 919880846593 Indian OPEN SEAT

420133441 54518

MADGULA 
NIHARIKA 
SARMA

MADGULA 
MADHUSUDANA 
SARMA

MADGULA 
MRUDHULA SARMA GNNO 15-11-2001 919121400436 Indian OPEN SEAT

420104169 54522 AATHMI GOLI
MADHUSUDHAN 
GOLI KARUNASHREE GOLI EWNO 09-05-2001 917396402900 Indian OPEN SEAT

311124155 54528

SAPKAL 
VEDANTI 
PRAKASHRAO

PRAKASHRAO 
RAMRAO SAPKAL SHEELA BCNO 19-12-1999 919604050629 Indian OPEN SEAT

200143991 54531
FAUZAN 
AHMAD ABDUL MAJEED TAHIRA KHATOON EWNO 01-04-2000 919990070661 Indian OPEN SEAT

120401367 54532

KUNCHAPU 
VENKATA 
HARIKA JYOTHI

KUNCHAPU 
SOMASEKHAR 
BABU

KUNCHAPU 
KRISHNAVENI BCNO 10-01-2001 919440024673 Indian OPEN SEAT

300407586 54536
MAITREYEE 
MISHRA

KUNDAN KUMAR 
MISHRA PUNEETA MISHRA GNNO 01-11-2000 917024218568 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120509515 54537
CHANDALURI 
GANGADHARI

CHANDALURI 
CHANDRA 
SEKHAR REDDY

CHANDALURI VIJAYA 
KUMARI EWNO 16-06-2002 919347782770 Indian OPEN SEAT

390480008 54540
VEDIKA 
PRAJAPATI VINOD PRAJAPATI

CHANDERKANTA 
PRAJAPATI BCNO 13-06-1999 919784940381 Indian OPEN SEAT

311214100 54543
NIMISH 
SHINGADE VITTHAL SHUBHADA BCNO 10-06-1999 919921441698 Indian OPEN SEAT

420107049 54546
M ANAND 
KUMAR M GOVIND M AMREEBAI STNO 18-09-2001 919703587541 Indian OPEN SEAT

280607842 54547 REESHMA N NASIF A SONY M BCNO 12-01-2000 919895262415 Indian OPEN SEAT

120513725 54556

MOPUREDDYG
ARI 
HIMABINDU

M 
GOVINDAREDDY M KAVITHA EWNO 18-08-2000 919618586031 Indian OPEN SEAT

311107222 54558
BHAWINI 
ONKAR DHOLE

ONKAR 
GANESHRAO 
DHOLE

RAJASHREE ONKAR 
DHOLE BCNO 22-05-2000 919764573440 Indian OPEN SEAT

120504057 54561
KOMERA 
AVINASH

KOMERA 
RAGHAVENDRAM

UPPARAPATHY 
SARADA BCNO 31-05-2002 919133989610 Indian OPEN SEAT

120301901 54562
EDURU 
THANUJA

EDURU 
GANGADHARAM

VARIGONDA RAJYA 
LAKSHMI BCNO 03-09-2000 919440568113 Indian OPEN SEAT

280705236 54564 DAYANA ROY ROY ABRAHAM TOLLY ROY GNNO 14-08-2000 919539189678 Indian OPEN SEAT
280105247 54568 DEEPTHI S RAJAGOPAL SOWBAGYA KUMARI GNNO 02-06-1998 919447060123 Indian OPEN SEAT

140204893 54569
SHOHEL 
MAMUD AMIN

KAIFAT ALI 
AHMED

TAHERJAN NESSA 
AHMED EWNO 12-11-1999 917896265927 Indian OPEN SEAT

420125162 54572 BITLA LAYA
BITLA 
PRABHAKAR BITLA VANI SRI SCNO 25-12-2001 917386456667 Indian OPEN SEAT

390327503 54574
AYUSHI 
PANDEY DINESH PANDEY SHAIL PANDEY GNNO 15-08-2000 919889031728 Indian OPEN SEAT
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150241019 54576
SMRITI 
KUMARI

RAMESH KANT 
CHOUDHARY REKHA DEVI GNNO 14-01-1999 917004519892 Indian OPEN SEAT

281105653 54577 ABHIJITH J S JAYAKUMAR K SINI S GNNO 28-02-2000 919544762632 Indian OPEN SEAT

280811894 54579
ANAMIKA M 
M

RAMACHANDRAN 
 M M ANANDAVALLI BCNO 11-07-1999 919495292546 Indian OPEN SEAT

311018390 54581 MANASHVI RAM PUSHPA GNNO 25-06-2001 918097400550 Indian OPEN SEAT

120501477 54585
KANITHI 
CHARISHMA

KANITHI 
KANAKAVISHNU

GUNTA 
DHANALAKSHMI BCNO 16-06-2002 919441468934 Indian OPEN SEAT

300106646 54586

ADITYA 
KUMAR 
CHATTERJEE

ASHIM KUMAR 
CHATTERJEE SOMA CHATTERJEE GNNO 22-01-2001 918107635997 Indian OPEN SEAT

120508879 54591
KOMATI DEVI 
SRI DURGA

KOMATI 
SOMESWARA 
RAO

KOMATI VEERA 
VENKATA SATYA 
BHARATHI BCNO 29-05-2000 919848259977 Indian OPEN SEAT

390512609 54605
ANJALI 
MISHRA

OM PRAKASH 
MISHRA PRAMILA MISHRA GNNO 12-12-1999 919264967067 Indian OPEN SEAT

280809320 54608 ANSABA C P ABOOBACKER ASIA BCNO 06-08-1999 917025383747 Indian OPEN SEAT

200123346 54609
AKANSHA 
PANWAR ASHOK PANWAR SUNITA PANWAR GNNO 06-01-2001 919810666926 Indian OPEN SEAT

280602980 54611
SREELEKSHMI 
N S SREEKUMAR R NAIR NEETA RAJAPPAN GNNO 21-09-2000

700894964648
03 Indian OPEN SEAT

200104737 54614 SHIFALI SUNIL PANWAR BABITA PANWAR GNNO 04-07-2001 919411624193 Indian OPEN SEAT

420135995 54617
DUGGIRALA 
SRI VAISHNAVI

DUGGIRALA 
RAGHU RAM 
PRASAD

DUGGIRALA LAKSMI 
PADMAJA GNNO 15-09-2000 919182750027 Indian OPEN SEAT

300403372 54618 AYUSHI ANAND KUMAR SANDHYA SCNO 10-06-2001 919301018108 Indian OPEN SEAT

160104657 54621 MOHD SHUAIB
SHAMSHAD 
HUSSAIN FARZANA EWNO 27-03-1998 917060130755 Indian OPEN SEAT

440511713 54624
ABHISHEK 
YADAV SANTOSH YADAV BACHCHAMUNI DEVI BCNO 23-08-1998 918948406084 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280702207 54626
REVATHI 
PANICKER T R DINESH JAYASREE K G GNNO 16-09-2000 919495003605 Indian OPEN SEAT

280307809 54630 DEEPIKA P D DIVAKARAN JAYASREE BCNO 23-05-1992 917511132570 Indian OPEN SEAT

420122948 54631
ALETI SUPRIYA 
REDDY

ALETI SURENDAR 
REDDY ALETI BALLAKSHMI EWNO 10-04-2001 919440364817 Indian OPEN SEAT

281205485 54634 SIYANA SHIRIN
MUHAMED 
ISMAIL SHAMNA BCNO 23-05-1999 917907325462 Indian OPEN SEAT

281100607 54637 SNEHA S SATHISH G T JAYANTHI BCNO 15-08-2000 919446068251 Indian OPEN SEAT

441110512 54640

MANJIT 
KUMAR 
GUPTA

MAHESH KUMAR 
GUPTA JYOTI KUMARI BCNO 20-02-2000 919450237564 Indian OPEN SEAT

280701526 54643 HEMANTH H
HAREENDRAN 
NAIR M S MINI N NAIR GNNO 22-06-1999 919495588612 Indian OPEN SEAT

360700581 54644

SHASHWAT 
SHOBHAN 
DASH

BIJAY KUMAR 
DASH PUSPANJALI DASH GNNO 19-07-2000 919861460966 Indian OPEN SEAT

390512989 54646 RAJASHREE
JANKIRAM DUMA 
PATIL SANGITA PATIL BCNO 23-10-1999 918087776977 Indian OPEN SEAT

200145389 54648 PIYUSH GOEL
RAJINDER 
KUMAR GOEL VEENA GOEL EWNO 12-12-1998 919999959357 Indian OPEN SEAT

411100440 54652 SAMRUDDHI B BABU T BAVANI K GNNO 24-07-2000 919444188067 Indian OPEN SEAT

390200283 54657
YASHIKA 
DHINGRA

MUKESH KUMAR 
DHINGRA NEERAJ BALA EWNO 10-08-2000 919828118294 Indian OPEN SEAT

200118629 54660
KHUSHI 
GUPTA

SANJEEV KUMAR 
GUPTA RENU GUPTA GNNO 21-09-2001 918076073452 Indian OPEN SEAT

310906625 54662

SWAMY 
PRANALI 
SHIVANATH SHIVANATH SANJIVANI BCNO 16-07-2000 919359870638 Indian OPEN SEAT

Page 1829 of 7016



LIST FOR EIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR STRAY VACANCY UG 2019 (OPEN SEAT)
Rollno Rank Name FatherName MotherName CandCat Dob mobileNo Nationality AppliedCounselling

280904761 54664
AKBARBADUS
HA O P

KUNHIMOHAMM
AD RAIHANATH BCNO 20-02-2000 919846072633 Indian OPEN SEAT

280611678 54670 ASIYAMOL A
ABDUL 
SHUKKOOR A BADARUNNISA E BCNO 02-11-1999 919846091540 Indian OPEN SEAT

311006870 54671

ADITA 
SANTOSH 
KOLAMBEKAR

SANTOSH 
PANDURANG 
KOLAMBEKAR

SANIKA SANTOSH 
KOLAMBEKAR BCNO 11-03-1998 917039019830 Indian OPEN SEAT

440502906 54678 NIDHI JAISWAL
PRAM CHAND 
JAISWAL VIDYA DEVI JAISWAL BCNO 02-10-1998 919956411306 Indian OPEN SEAT

280107581 54689
ANGEL MARIA 
GREGORIOSE

GREGORIOSE 
VARGHESE MARY GREGORIOSE GNNO 12-01-2001 919207309364 Indian OPEN SEAT

380101610 54691 PARAS BEHAL TILAK RAJ BEHAL SHASHI RANI BEHAL GNNO 20-01-1999 917508188199 Indian OPEN SEAT

390504512 54692
RESHU 
AGRAWAL

LOKESH 
AGRAWAL RIMPLE AGRAWAL EWNO 18-06-2000 919636028749 Indian OPEN SEAT

450200696 54693
KAMAL 
TEJWANI MOHAN TEJWANI BHAWNA TEJWANI BCNO 21-01-1997 918394936735 Indian OPEN SEAT

230207225 54695 ANKIT KUMAR RAJESH KUMAR SUNITA DEVI GNNO 01-05-2001 919306195966 Indian OPEN SEAT

120510991 54697

INUKONDU 
SABEEHA 
MEHABOOB

INUKONDU 
MAHABOOB 
SAHEB

GURRAMPATI 
HASEENA BCNO 10-07-2002 918341268811 Indian OPEN SEAT

311123479 54702
NEHA 
CHANDAK

NARESHKUMARJI 
CHANDAK SANGITA CHANDAK EWNO 19-10-2001 917385866205 Indian OPEN SEAT

300400762 54704 SARAH JOHN RAJE JOHN SHINY JOHN GNNO 25-01-1999 918588870889 Indian OPEN SEAT

410700474 54706 VARSHA R
C RAJAMONI 
NADAR T DEVIHA BCNO 03-06-2001 919486934114 Indian OPEN SEAT

120300715 54707

TIRUPATHI 
SAMYUKTHA 
FLORENCE TIRUPATHI RAVI

TIRUPATHI SAILAJA 
PRAPULLA DEVI SCNO 16-05-2000 919490841820 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311211099 54716

RUDRAWAR 
AISHWARYA 
BALAJI BALAJI DAIWSHALA GNNO 13-09-2001 918484945567 Indian OPEN SEAT

440703841 54729 ERAM FATIMA SHARAFAT KHAN SUHELA KHATOON GNNO 03-03-1999 919450055057 Indian OPEN SEAT

160109599 54731
DISHA 
PANGHAL SUNIL KUMAR BABITA DEVI GNNO 18-08-2000 918851460025 Indian OPEN SEAT

390309141 54734
AKSHAT 
ATOLIA

ARVIND KUMAR 
ATOLIA MAMTA ATOLIA GNNO 02-08-2000 918947943091 Indian OPEN SEAT

380102158 54744 AMIT SHOURIE
MUNISH KUMAR 
SHOURIE SANDHYA SHOURIE GNNO 23-08-2000 916239193953 Indian OPEN SEAT

280408040 54745
ADITHYA 
SATHYAN

SATHYAN 
VAZHAYIL SUNITHA KODIVEETTIL BCNO 22-09-2000 919961516162 Indian OPEN SEAT

200122587 54746 SHILPI SINGH
RAM PRAMOD 
SINGH INDU SINGH EWNO 06-04-1995 918750093198 Indian OPEN SEAT

280808621 54747
ANGEL 
SAJIMON

SAJIMON C 
THOMAS POULEY SAJIMON EWNO 21-08-1999 919946258604 Indian OPEN SEAT

460814540 54748
POORVIKA 
AGARWAL

OM PRAKASH 
AGARWAL ANITA AGARWAL GNNO 18-12-2000 919831471062 Indian OPEN SEAT

310912989 54752

CHAVAN 
SHRADDHA 
SATISH SATISH MEERA GNNO 08-03-2001 919421344994 Indian OPEN SEAT

120506276 54755

TELAGAMSETT
I REENA NAGA 
DURGA

T VENKATA 
SESHA RAO

NIRMALA DEVI 
TELAGAMSETTI EWNO 20-07-1999 919440046213 Indian OPEN SEAT

160108577 54756 POOJA DEVI KARAM SINGH MURTI DEVI EWNO 15-02-2000 919992680097 Indian OPEN SEAT

280400338 54757

NAMRA 
MOHAMED 
RAFI

MOHAMED RAFI 
M K

AJINAS MOHAMED 
RAFI BCNO 06-10-2000 918113020388 Indian OPEN SEAT
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310980118 54758

DHAGE 
APARNA 
RAJKUMAR RAJKUMAR SHIVNANDA GNNO 24-08-1999 919922076334 Indian OPEN SEAT

410302484 54759 DHARSHANA I ILANGO A L SANGEETHA M S GNNO 05-03-2001 919443652318 Indian OPEN SEAT

120515721 54760
JOGI 
AMRUTHA

JOGI KALI VARA 
PRASAD

JOGI BALA TRIPURA 
SUNDARI BCNO 08-04-2001 919848679123 Indian OPEN SEAT

150224232 54761 BAZLA SAYEED
MD SAYEED 
AHMAD SHAHAR BANO GNNO 15-04-1999 917633090635 Indian OPEN SEAT

441002027 54762
ANIKET 
VARSHNEY NEERAJ GUPTA MRS MANJU GUPTA EWNO 02-06-2001 918433290311 Indian OPEN SEAT

280403560 54764
ATHEENI 
MUKUNDAN MUKUNDAN P P AJITHA P V BCNO 11-09-2000 919400435002 Indian OPEN SEAT

310410022 54769

DHANANJAY 
SHIVAJI 
PATHADE SHIVAJI SUVARNA GNNO 10-07-2000 919096794549 Indian OPEN SEAT

311513472 54775

AMAN 
HARESH 
BHOOT HARESH BHOOT BHAVITA BHOOT GNNO 18-03-2001 919730073728 NRI OPEN SEAT

311203040 54778

DETHE 
VAIBHAV 
SANJAY SANJAY UMA BCNO 09-04-2000 917420947964 Indian OPEN SEAT

120604773 54780
RAMYASRI 
KOONA RAMA RAO ARUNA KUMARI BCNO 09-01-2001 919493044314 Indian OPEN SEAT

440600923 54782 GAZAL KHAN AZMAT ALI KHAN REHANA BEGUM BCNO 27-09-1999 919721882371 Indian OPEN SEAT

440701173 54793
VINAYAK 
SARAN RISHI NIGAM MALA NIGAM EWNO 19-06-2001 916393035691 Indian OPEN SEAT

150232174 54794 AKASH RAI
ASHOK KUMAR 
RAI SEEMA RAI SCNO 21-09-2001 916201754595 Indian OPEN SEAT

160114061 54796
SACHIN 
VERMA RAM NIWAS INDRAWATI BCNO 09-09-1997 919588548140 Indian OPEN SEAT
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460401432 54797 RAJ DUTTA
PRANATOSH 
DUTTA SOMA DUTTA GNNO 23-07-2001 919434250431 Indian OPEN SEAT

420101537 54803

PAMMI 
GREESHMA 
MEGHANA 
REDDY

PAMMI SUBBA 
REDDY PAMMI CHENCHAMMA GNNO 21-06-2000 919010565799 Indian OPEN SEAT

160102595 54805 YUKTA
BANBARI LAL 
BANSAL HARJEET GOEL GNNO 24-12-2000 919878455411 Indian OPEN SEAT

270500483 54806 SAI KRISHNA
DATTATRI 
BIRADAR REKHA KUMARI STNO 12-08-2001 918105783703 Indian OPEN SEAT

300105135 54807
ANKIT KUMAR 
YADAV RAJENDRA YADAV SANTOSH YADAV BCNO 23-05-2000 918103181302 Indian OPEN SEAT

281202126 54810
ANJALY 
PRADHEEP K PRADHEEP K G PREETHI E K BCNO 17-03-1999 919847096629 Indian OPEN SEAT

300205237 54812
ASHISH 
AGRAWAL MADAN MOHAN LATA GNNO 13-08-2000 919039298026 Indian OPEN SEAT

200142702 54814
SAMEEKSHA 
SAH SIKANDAR SAH SARITA SAH BCNO 06-09-1998 917982162526 Indian OPEN SEAT

390307019 54816 ANKIT
MAHENDER 
SINGH MUNESH BCNO 21-01-1999 919017078574 Indian OPEN SEAT

420102681 54821

MANNAM 
HARSHITHA 
CHOWDARY

MANNAM 
SREENIVASULU MANNAM MADHAVI EWNO 04-02-2001 919441871932 Indian OPEN SEAT

170302691 54822
HARISH 
DIWAN SHRIRAM DIWAN NEERA DIWAN STNO 11-01-2001 917691998587 Indian OPEN SEAT

170202508 54823
MADHU 
CHOUHAN

OM PRAKASH 
CHOUHAN SANTOSHI SCNO 05-04-2001 916264186579 Indian OPEN SEAT

460402243 54828
PARIKSHIT 
GHOSH

HARISADHAN 
GHOSH CHANDANA GHOSH EWNO 29-10-2000 918972742208 Indian OPEN SEAT

420105159 54829
AINAL 
TEJASWINI A SAILU BHAGYA LAXMI BCNO 19-07-2000 919505144160 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390402389 54830
SANJAY 
KUAMR SHIV CHARAN KAMLA DEVI GNNO 19-02-2002 919414268015 Indian OPEN SEAT

120406682 54834
PALAGIRI 
RAJA NANDINI

PALAGIRI 
MAHENDRA 
NADHA REDDY PALAGIRI ARUNA GNNO 02-09-2000 918008964063 Indian OPEN SEAT

280805758 54837
SHAHANAS M 
H HAMZA SHAHIDA BCNO 18-06-2000 919446470264 Indian OPEN SEAT

310903236 54838

KASTURE 
ASHUTOSH 
MILIND

KASTURE MILIND 
SHRINIVAS RENUKA BCNO 14-11-2000 918600280874 Indian OPEN SEAT

390513393 54841
NAILA 
SHAFAQUE

IFTEKHAR 
AHMAD MADNI MUKHTAR E FATMA GNNO 01-06-1998 918210483978 Indian OPEN SEAT

390506319 54843
MANISHI 
KUSHWAHA

SURYAKANT 
KUSHWAHA SANGEETA KUSHWAHA BCNO 29-05-2000 919829706994 Indian OPEN SEAT

440401676 54848 YAMINI DILEEP KUMAR ARCHANA DEVI GNNO 24-12-2000 919412878456 Indian OPEN SEAT

450301050 54851
SRISHTI 
KAUSHIK ARUN SHARMA CHITRA SHARMA GNNO 23-11-1997 919719222111 Indian OPEN SEAT

260103647 54853 GULAM JILANI
MD FAKHRUDDIN 
ANSARI SAIRA KHATOON BCNO 06-09-2000 918271870626 Indian OPEN SEAT

390501591 54856 KUMKUM
AJAY KUMAR 
CHAUDHARY RAGINI CHAUDHARY GNNO 06-10-1999 919135220119 Indian OPEN SEAT

311406261 54857
SONAL 
RAKESH SINHA

RAKESH 
CHANDRA SINHA PRACHI SINHA GNNO 10-04-2000 919766554540 Indian OPEN SEAT

300203543 54861
TANISHKA 
CHATURVEDI

MANISH 
CHATURVEDI ANITA CHATURVEDI GNNO 14-02-2001 919425360654 Indian OPEN SEAT

200133657 54864

SHASHWAT 
KUMAR 
THAKUR

MAHESH KUMAR 
THAKUR SHRADDHA THAKUR GNNO 23-09-2001 919631177777 Indian OPEN SEAT

420116068 54865
A DILEEP 
SAGAR A SHANTHAIAH A VIMALAMMA BCNO 21-02-2001 919505790360 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120301418 54866
MANGALAGIRI 
 ADITHYA

MANGALAGIRI 
BHASKAR 
NARAYANA RAO

MANGALAGIRI 
VENKATA PADMA 
PRASUNA BCNO 13-11-2000 918985002295 Indian OPEN SEAT

120204227 54879
SREENIDHI 
PATRI

SREE HAREESHA 
PATRI B J LALITHA KUMARI EWNO 28-02-2002 919441617815 Indian OPEN SEAT

280708317 54882 ANVIN BENNY BENNY V S ANSAMMA GNNO 10-06-2000 919188754279 Indian OPEN SEAT

160107673 54884
SIMRANJOT 
KAUR GURINDER SINGH PARVINDER KAUR GNNO 14-07-2000 917888434710 Indian OPEN SEAT

410115829 54889
ABHISHEK 
ANUP ANUP HARIDAS SANDHYA ANUP GNNO 22-06-2000 919445542300 Indian OPEN SEAT

120605555 54890

GOLLA 
PREETHAM 
MUKESH G S MUKHARJEE G VINDYA SCNO 19-05-2002 917702479295 Indian OPEN SEAT

440903649 54893
PALLAK 
GAURAV VED PRAKASH GEETA RANI SCNO 09-12-2001 919760386103 Indian OPEN SEAT

200148129 54896
ISHITA 
CHADHA SACHIN CHADHA MAMTA CHADHA GNNO 01-12-2000 918191041410 Indian OPEN SEAT

120513227 54898

ANNAVARAPU 
KRISHNA 
PRIYA

ANNAVARAPU 
CHANDRASEKHAR

ANNAVARAPU 
PADMAVATHI EWNO 04-11-2001 919949436058 Indian OPEN SEAT

390307567 54900
ABHAY 
BHARDWAJ

KAMLESH 
SHARMA SUNITA SHARMA GNNO 16-10-2000 917014012372 Indian OPEN SEAT

311118936 54901

NINAD 
SAMEER 
PALTEWAR

SAMEER 
NARAYAN 
PALTEWAR

SONALI SAMEER 
PALTEWAR GNNO 07-03-2001 919822202762 Indian OPEN SEAT

170201126 54902
PAWEL 
BHARGAV

RAMESH 
BHARGAV

MANJU LATA 
BHARGAV SCNO 26-01-2000 919755190083 Indian OPEN SEAT

281203902 54905
LILET JEEVA J 
KALAN JOSE KALAN A REETHA JOSE GNNO 01-01-2001 918281950068 Indian OPEN SEAT
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200133060 54910 PALLAVI SUSHIL KUMAR SUSHMA GNNO 24-04-2002 919467002852 Indian OPEN SEAT

280706941 54913
ANANYA 
BIMAL BIMAL K NATH SUNITHA BIMAL BCNO 13-03-2000 919447378144 Indian OPEN SEAT

380402021 54914 SHRUTI SHRI KAPIL DEO UMA BCNO 28-12-2000 919760530311 Indian OPEN SEAT

200105956 54915
AANCHAL 
HOODA

RAJMAHENDER 
HOODA SARITA HOODA GNNO 18-08-2000 919599020766 Indian OPEN SEAT

311116618 54928

SHAMIYA 
KHANNAM 
KHAN MAHEMOOD ALI REHANA BEGUM GNNO 01-04-1997 917875480486 Indian OPEN SEAT

390311514 54929

AJAY 
PRAKASH 
YADAV BHARAT YADAV LALITA DEVI BCNO 07-12-1999 919982655457 Indian OPEN SEAT

300500199 54931
AKSHIMA 
SOGANI KAMAL SEEMA EWNO 01-07-2000 916377298477 Indian OPEN SEAT

460600620 54932
RAKSHA 
SUKHANI

MANOJ KUMAR 
SUKHANI VIJAY LAXMI SUKHANI EWNO 20-07-1999 918961518972 Indian OPEN SEAT

311018190 54933

KSHITIJ 
PRAMOD 
SINGH

PRAMOD M 
SINGH

RACHNA PRAMOD 
SINGH GNNO 14-11-2000 919987234219 Indian OPEN SEAT

390102337 54938
NIKITA 
UPADHYAY

NARENDRA 
KUMAR 
UPADHYAY PREETI UPADHYAY GNNO 29-08-1998 916378246484 Indian OPEN SEAT

390502512 54943
JANHAVI 
BHATT

SUNIL KUMAR 
BHATT PREETI BHATT GNNO 01-06-2000 918989700780 Indian OPEN SEAT

280902927 54946 RENEIYA C
ABDUL RASHEED 
C BENAZEERA N BCNO 29-04-1999 919142469988 Indian OPEN SEAT

150223987 54947
VIKASH 
KUMAR

BIRENDRA 
PRASAD NEELAM KUMARI BCNO 02-10-2000 919953958532 Indian OPEN SEAT

200138178 54950 KUNAL KAIN VIRJENDRA SINGH CHITRA SINGH SCNO 24-08-1998 919870590238 Indian OPEN SEAT

281209233 54953
PARVATHY S 
DAS SIVADAS T RAJINI P GNNO 15-02-2000 919947477721 Indian OPEN SEAT
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460812783 54955
TAHSEEN 
FATMA MD BAHAUDDIN NUZHAT ARA GNNO 04-11-2000 918584054151 Indian OPEN SEAT

120300136 54958

THUMMALA 
VENKATA SAI 
SWETHA

THUMMALA 
NARAYANA 
REDDY

THUMMALA INDIRA 
DEVI EWNO 06-12-2000 919440245729 Indian OPEN SEAT

390316403 54962 VIKAS KUMAR TILOK CHAND KAMLA DEVI EWNO 25-05-1998 919996618411 Indian OPEN SEAT

410121256 54963
PRATEEKA 
HEMANATHAN

SANTHANA BABU 
HEMANATHAN

BHUVANA RANI 
MODHAKALA 
KOTHANDARAMAN GNNO 08-01-2000 917358500564 Indian OPEN SEAT

120406969 54964
SIDDAGUNTA 
SOWMYA

SIDDAGUNTA 
SANKAR REDDY SIDDAGUNTA RAJANI EWNO 15-03-2001 919177957767 Indian OPEN SEAT

311305565 54967

TANDALE OM 
BHALCHANDR
A BHALCHANDRA MANJUSHA BCNO 15-05-2000 919423684191 Indian OPEN SEAT

280814482 54971
SREELAKSHMI 
K

SATHEESH 
KUMAR V JISHA V K GNNO 13-08-2000 919645128422 Indian OPEN SEAT

390326180 54972 SHIVDHAN JHA DILIP KUMAR JHA PUMMY JHA GNNO 08-06-2000 918226829128 Indian OPEN SEAT
280810974 54980 SREEDEV R RAJAN M REEJA K BCNO 21-03-2000 919400843702 Indian OPEN SEAT

270217495 54983 PAVAN M M
MAHESHWARAPP
A M V AMBUJA M M BCNO 18-06-2000 919901992161 Indian OPEN SEAT

410110358 54997

V 
VISHWAVENK
ATESH A VENKATESH DEEPALAKSHMI V GNNO 16-06-2000 919444071233 Indian OPEN SEAT

440403605 54999
DEVANSH 
MITTAL SUBHASH MITTAL RENU MITTAL GNNO 17-09-2000 919891759891 Indian OPEN SEAT

410118852 55000
C 
MATHIVANAN S CHEZHIAN C SURYA BCNO 24-04-2001 919445566697 Indian OPEN SEAT
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300201351 55005
MANTASHA 
KHAN

ZAHID UR 
REHMAN AKILA BEGUM GNNO 14-11-1999 919827312715 Indian OPEN SEAT

160103307 55006 MEGHLA AJAY SHARMA REKHA SHARMA EWNO 21-10-1999 916280639309 Indian OPEN SEAT

281205972 55025 HANIT E JOLLY JOLLY E J
SHIJA JOSE 
OLAKKENGIL GNNO 28-01-2000 919447056727 Indian OPEN SEAT

170200404 55028
SOUMYA 
PATHAK NEERAJ PATHAK SUNITA PATHAK GNNO 27-08-1999 916263986270 Indian OPEN SEAT

440814774 55031
PRAGYA 
GUPTA

MANOJ KUMAR 
GUPTA LATE ARCHANA GUPTA GNNO 09-05-2001 919454167154 Indian OPEN SEAT

440300159 55037
SANOVER 
BARKAATI ELYAS BARKAATI RESHMA BEGUM BCNO 05-09-2002 919808266599 Indian OPEN SEAT

440600544 55040
ANSHIKA 
SHRIVASTAVA

DEVENDRA 
SHRIVASTAVA KAVITA SHRIVASTAVA GNNO 09-07-2000 918934802917 Indian OPEN SEAT

390302831 55042
ISRAFIL 
SHAIKH

ANOWAR 
HOSSAIN RAJMEHERA BIBI BCNO 19-10-1999 919771168885 Indian OPEN SEAT

150214100 55043
MUSKAN 
GUPTA

NATWAR LAL 
GUPTA KALPANA GUPTA BCNO 16-01-2000 918227879877 Indian OPEN SEAT

310404607 55052

PATHAN 
AYESHA 
KHAJUMIYA

KHAJUMIYA 
PATHAN PATHAN BEBI GNNO 20-04-2001 919421427186 Indian OPEN SEAT

170102982 55054 TRIPTEE SAHU
ISHWAR SINGH 
SAHU SEEMA SAHU BCNO 08-11-1999 919302357912 Indian OPEN SEAT

120607946 55064

MEDISETTI 
BHANU 
ISWARYA

MEDISETTI 
VISHNU KUMAR

MEDISETTI 
SUNDARAMMA BCNO 30-08-2002 917981555539 Indian OPEN SEAT

420120427 55065

KORNI 
CHANDRA 
SHEKHAR KORNI NARSAIAH KOMIRE YELLAMMA SCNO 14-08-1999 919100504275 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120506704 55066

GOPA 
CHAITANYA 
KUMAR REDDY G SANKAR REDDY G LAKSHMI DEVI EWNO 10-11-2000 919849879055 Indian OPEN SEAT

120504322 55068
MURARI 
SHREYA

MURARI 
NARASAIAH 
SETTY MURARI RAJESHWARI EWNO 01-08-2002 919704856679 Indian OPEN SEAT

360410892 55076
CHAYANIKA 
JOSHI

SUSIL KUMAR 
JOSHI SASMITA JOSHI GNNO 18-10-2000 918433970055 Indian OPEN SEAT

120512461 55077
MADAM 
ANITHA M SEKHAR M SULOCHANA BCNO 15-07-2002 919912889027 Indian OPEN SEAT

120504794 55078
MOKA 
KRISHNAJA

MOKA V V S 
SARMA

GURRALA CHITTI 
BHARATI SCNO 08-06-2002 919949014094 Indian OPEN SEAT

120511104 55080

RACHAKUNTLA 
 
KANAKATARU
N

R VENKATA 
SUBBAIAH R UMADEVI BCNO 23-11-2000 916305692892 Indian OPEN SEAT

280805070 55081
MUHAMMED 
NIHAL N P

MUHAMMED 
ASHRAF N P SAFEERIYA K BCNO 22-08-2000 919562599759 Indian OPEN SEAT

120607282 55083
KAKILETI 
AMITHA

KAKILETI TILAK 
KUMAR PEETHANI KOMALA SCNO 10-05-2001 919908677225 Indian OPEN SEAT

420111324 55086 ANTHATI SONY
ANTHATI SRI 
RAMULU

ANTHATI 
BHAGYALAXMI BCNO 28-12-2000 919502718943 Indian OPEN SEAT

120508806 55088
GODASU 
SATHWIKA

GODASU 
VEMANARAYANA

GODASU 
THIRUPATHAMMA BCNO 23-04-2002 919440622170 Indian OPEN SEAT

120602308 55094
MADIMI SRI 
SAI SIRISHA

MADIMI 
APPARAO MADIMI MANGAMMA BCNO 09-07-2001 919985452712 Indian OPEN SEAT

380201477 55095 MUSKAN
RAMESH KUMAR 
DHURIA RAJNI DHURIA EWNO 05-09-1999 919694224288 Indian OPEN SEAT
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310408568 55096

WAGH 
VAIBHAV 
RAOSAHEB WAGH RAOSAHEB WAGH MANGALABAI BCNO 20-10-1999 917888238809 Indian OPEN SEAT

390403977 55097
MANOJ 
KUMAR JAGDISH KUMAR LAXMI DEVI EWNO 03-07-1999 918239713506 Indian OPEN SEAT

430101819 55100
SULOGNA 
MAJUMDER

SOUMITRA 
MAJUMDER KAKALI MAJUMDER GNNO 02-01-2001 919436566881 Indian OPEN SEAT

120501474 55101

KURAKULA 
NIKHIL 
NARAYANA

KURAKULA 
VENKATESWARLU

KURAKULA 
PADMAVATHI EWNO 22-06-2001 919492770246 Indian OPEN SEAT

200145504 55103
ANUBHA 
KUMARI SURENDRA SAH NIRMALA DEVI BCNO 25-12-1998 919636659896 Indian OPEN SEAT

311400592 55104 NATALIYA IMTIYAZ ASILA GNNO 26-02-2000 919137276698 Indian OPEN SEAT

120602845 55106

DUNGALA 
KANAKA 
VENKATA 
SOWJANYA

DUNGALA 
NOOKA RAJU DUNGALA RAJESWARI BCNO 01-05-1999 919866040854 Indian OPEN SEAT

420116267 55107 GANDLA NEHA
GANDLA 
SHARABA RAJU GANDLA VANAJA BCNO 31-01-2000 918498018508 Indian OPEN SEAT

120405375 55109
LEKKALAPUDI 
NIHARIKA

LEKKALAPUDI 
DEVENDRA 
NAIDU

LEKKALAPUDI 
PARVATHI EWNO 20-08-1999 918328159922 Indian OPEN SEAT

120507345 55112
PATAPALLA 
RENUKA

PATAPALLA 
VENKATA SWAMY PATAPALLA NAGAVENI EWNO 14-11-2001 919849120370 Indian OPEN SEAT

120606398 55114
MOHMMED 
APSHA TAJ

MOHMMED 
ABDUL RAHIM MOHMMED NEELOFAR BCNO 15-12-2000 918074796814 Indian OPEN SEAT

360415229 55117
MEGHNA 
PANDA

MANA MOHAN 
PANDA UPAMA PANDA GNNO 09-06-2000 917978921266 Indian OPEN SEAT

280808851 55118 VINAYAK S V VISWANATHAN SUJALA P T BCNO 04-11-1999 919847583915 Indian OPEN SEAT

420136742 55119
P SAI KRISHA 
LAXMI P RAJANNA P NIRMALA BCNO 26-03-2001 918151976144 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420137081 55122

ARAVA 
LAKSHMI 
ANKITHA A BHUJANGA RAO JHANSI GNNO 16-04-2001 919912778279 Indian OPEN SEAT

150227258 55133
DEVKI 
NANDAN JHA

SHAILENDRA 
KUMAR JHA ANITA JHA EWNO 04-06-1997 919525672018 Indian OPEN SEAT

281105990 55134 V SREEHARI VIJAYAKUMAR K SHEEJA P BCNO 12-10-2000 919497018355 Indian OPEN SEAT

300302413 55135
AMISHA 
RAWAL

RAMESHWAR 
RAWAL ASHA RAWAL GNNO 26-07-2000 917489350555 Indian OPEN SEAT

281202252 55136
MERLIN 
POULOSE POULOSE MINI POULOSE GNNO 10-04-2001 919495463624 Indian OPEN SEAT

420504495 55143
SANTHOSH 
SRIRAMOJU

DEVENDRA 
CHARY SWARAJYA RANI BCNO 06-01-2000 917331135192 Indian OPEN SEAT

360405723 55146
RAJNANDINI 
AMRITA

AMARENDRA 
NARAYAN 
MALLICK

SROTASWINI 
NISHIPADMA DAS SCNO 05-11-2000 919777110027 Indian OPEN SEAT

120503595 55148
KUNE 
PRIYANKA K RAJU K SUNITHA BCNO 04-11-1999 919177407666 Indian OPEN SEAT

120515846 55149

SIVA 
JYOTHIKA 
DASARI

GOPI KRISHNA 
REDDY D SAI ANNAPURNA D GNNO 22-02-2001 919885573519 Indian OPEN SEAT

360414079 55152
PAROMITA 
MONDAL

PROVAT KUMAR 
MONDAL MOHUA MONDAL GNNO 18-03-2000 919437021382 Indian OPEN SEAT

420113669 55153

SAMALA 
PRANEETH 
KUMAR

SAMALA 
PRAVEEN KUMAR SAMALA SRILATHA BCNO 13-07-2001 918897509940 Indian OPEN SEAT

390402618 55156
MUSKAN 
BORANA

RAMESH KUMAR 
BORANA ANITA BORANA BCNO 25-04-1999 919024240402 Indian OPEN SEAT
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360300045 55157
MILAN RAJ 
BISOYI RAJAN BISOYI MENAKA BISOYI BCNO 10-05-1999

830970085883
09 Indian OPEN SEAT

200131090 55161
SUSHMITA 
RANJAN

SUBODH KUMAR 
RANJAN RINKI KUMARI BCNO 22-06-1999 917903789596 Indian OPEN SEAT

311009060 55164 AYUSH SINHA
NAVINNATH 
SINHA MANISHA SINHA GNNO 27-11-2000 919869435649 Indian OPEN SEAT

270709110 55165 SMARAN K R RAJESH K R ANUPAMA G R BCNO 13-12-2000 919448665332 Indian OPEN SEAT

310906201 55167

DESHMUKH 
SHRIRAM 
VIJAYKUMAR VIJAYKUMAR LATA GNNO 10-10-1999 918380983879 Indian OPEN SEAT

120303431 55168

GUDDETI 
NIKITHA 
REDDY

GUDDETI 
JAGADEESWAR 
REDDY GUDDETI SUNEETHA GNNO 27-03-2001 919573696469 Indian OPEN SEAT

120513086 55169
PALLA VANI 
HARI PRIYA

PALLA SRINIVASA 
RAO PALLA PADMAVATHI GNNO 03-08-2002 919290441195 Indian OPEN SEAT

310980708 55170
RAJLAXMI 
KALEL NATHA KALEL MAHANANDA KALEL BCNO 17-10-2000 919890086137 Indian OPEN SEAT

300305338 55171 SEJAL GUPTA SANDEEP GUPTA SANTOSHI GUPTA GNNO 19-07-1999 919009743995 Indian OPEN SEAT

200127481 55174
PRADEEP 
KHATRI SHIV CHARAN KAMLESH BCNO 02-04-2000 917529990940 Indian OPEN SEAT

390305957 55182 APPAR GOYAL MANOJ GOYAL POONAM GOYAL GNNO 15-08-1998 919990874444 Indian OPEN SEAT

311016282 55184

RATHOD 
ASHWINI 
SUBHASH

SUBHASH 
RATHOD ANUSAYA RATHOD GNNO 24-04-1999 919819287278 Indian OPEN SEAT

310414437 55191

ASWAR 
PRATIK 
JANARDAN JANARDAN MANGALA BCNO 19-07-2000 917722005375 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420300922 55193

NUNAVATH 
DIVYA 
HARSHITHA

NUNAVATH 
SRINIVASA RAO NUNAVATH SUSEELA STNO 29-04-2002 919705319006 Indian OPEN SEAT

160105808 55194
SOURABH 
SINGH JATINDER SINGH POONAM SINGH GNNO 09-06-2001 919306271594 Indian OPEN SEAT

310401273 55195

QUAZI  
AAYESHA 
SIDDIQUA QUAZI  ZAMIN ALI NAHID NAZ QUAZI EWNO 03-06-2002 919096018550 Indian OPEN SEAT

160104948 55200 VIBHA RAM PAL SANTOSH DEVI BCNO 02-11-1999 919896197764 Indian OPEN SEAT

300500945 55208
FATEMA 
ATTAR ALI HUSSAIN HAMIDA EWNO 02-03-2002

504998934550
49 Indian OPEN SEAT

420104413 55209
YATAKARI 
VENNELA

YATAKARI 
SAYANNA YATAKARI SREEVANI BCNO 24-07-2000 919989597485 Indian OPEN SEAT

120107011 55211
KATIKIREDDY 
THILAK REDDY K SREEKANTH S ANASUYA DEVI GNNO 10-06-2002 918500987684 Indian OPEN SEAT

460400343 55213 SUBARNA DE
PRASANTA 
KUMAR DE ARCHANA KUNDU DE GNNO 15-05-2001 919434524460 Indian OPEN SEAT

120611602 55214
KARANAM SAI 
NEELIMA

KARANAM 
BLARAM NAIDU

KARANAM 
MANGAMMA BCNO 29-07-2002 919491044538 Indian OPEN SEAT

281108453 55215 ADWAITH J SAI
JAYAKUMARAN 
NAIR V ARCHANA S NAIR GNNO 13-03-1999 919188724484 Indian OPEN SEAT

281209155 55217
THABASUM 
THAJUDHEEN P A THAJUDHEEN

BUSHARA 
THAJUDHEEN BCNO 04-03-2000 919539892900 Indian OPEN SEAT

390334238 55219 KHET SINGH RAWAT SINGH HAWI DEVI BCNO 16-09-1998 918107473888 Indian OPEN SEAT

120515311 55221
KONAKALA 
SIRISHA

KONAKALA 
RANGA RAO

KONAKALA 
KANNAMBA BCNO 11-10-2001 919989873779 Indian OPEN SEAT

300105907 55226
ANJALI 
MAURYA

DINESH KUMAR 
MAURYA

GAYATRI DEVI 
MAURYA BCNO 28-12-1999 919827060495 Indian OPEN SEAT

160111570 55227
AAYUSHI 
THAKUR GIAN CHAND KAUSHALYA DEVI GNNO 03-04-2000 918894460790 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120503563 55228

MEKALA 
GURU 
LAKSHMI 
PRASANNA

MEKALA 
GURAIAH

MEKALA PEDDA 
REDDEMMA BCNO 08-08-2002 918341431209 Indian OPEN SEAT

311125320 55229
ALISHA 
JADHAO RAJENDRA SHILA SCNO 31-12-1999 919422938208 Indian OPEN SEAT

120508774 55232
ALAJANGI 
RISHITHA

ALAJANGI NAGA 
RAJU ALAJANGI RAMA DEVI BCNO 27-10-2000 919347099428 Indian OPEN SEAT

440504932 55235 SHIPRA YADAV
RAJESH KUMAR 
YADAV NEELAM YADAV BCNO 26-03-2001 918858772429 Indian OPEN SEAT

311208144 55239

BIRKURWAR 
RUCHIKA 
GAJANAN GAJANAN SUVARNA BCNO 24-02-2000 919403826269 Indian OPEN SEAT

120505403 55240
PUSALAPATI 
NAVYA REKHA P NAGASESHU P LAKSHMI DEVI BCNO 13-03-2001 919985423008 Indian OPEN SEAT

300202866 55241
ZEESHAN 
KHAN LATIF AHMAD SAYRA KHAN BCNO 11-04-1997 918770602592 Indian OPEN SEAT

150100669 55243
PAWAN 
KUMAR JITENDRA SINGH SUNAINA DEVI EWNO 15-01-1995 918051827271 Indian OPEN SEAT

220116426 55246

PATEL 
HASHIKESH 
BABUBHAI

PATEL BABUBHAI 
KODARBHAI

PATEL JAYSHREEBEN 
BABUBHAI EWNO 17-06-2002 919427083874 Indian OPEN SEAT

280910992 55249
MANEESHA 
SHININ T

SAKEER HUSSAIN 
T HASEENA BCNO 09-11-1998 916282170142 Indian OPEN SEAT

280602502 55250 JASMIN S SHAJAHAN A SHEEBA S BCNO 29-07-2000 919446527574 Indian OPEN SEAT

270242516 55251 PRITAM DASH
PRIYA RANJAN 
DASH JAYITA BHATTACHARYA GNNO 08-08-2001 918884291114 Indian OPEN SEAT

120504460 55252

KANDAKATLA 
MIDHUN 
CHAKRAVART
HI

KANDAKATLA 
LAKSHMI 
NARAYANA

KANDAKATLA 
LAKSHMI KALPANA EWNO 12-01-2001 919398571629 Indian OPEN SEAT
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220703371 55254

VARMORA 
TANVIBEN 
MANHARLAL MANHARLAL ALKABEN GNNO 19-09-2001 919429801883 Indian OPEN SEAT

441003818 55257
YASH 
AGARWAL

MUKESH 
AGARWAL MONIKA AGARWAL GNNO 05-07-2000 918077747824 Indian OPEN SEAT

280815314 55259
KHADEEJA 
SHIFA P ASHRAF P RAHILA P BCNO 16-04-1999 919567050854 Indian OPEN SEAT

150224567 55261 PRIYA RAJ
DAYANAND 
PRASAD KIRAN KUMARI BCNO 30-08-1998 919473259059 Indian OPEN SEAT

420111581 55262 N AKSHAYA N RAMGOPAL N SHARAD HAMMA BCNO 16-06-2001 919010610523 Indian OPEN SEAT

420107028 55263
VEMULA 
GAYATHRI V PRASAD RAO V SAVITHA GNNO 04-11-2000 919949208968 Indian OPEN SEAT

420122986 55266
RAVULAKOLU 
PRATHYUSHA

RAVULAKOLU 
LAXMAN

RAVULAKOLU 
VIJAYALAXMI BCNO 28-12-1999 917989184992 Indian OPEN SEAT

200150569 55268 SEJAL SAHU
KRISHNA KUMAR 
SAHU SARITA SAHU BCNO 02-08-1998 919355124667 Indian OPEN SEAT

120610713 55269

MAHESWARI 
MANASA 
SUMARLA

RAM BABU 
SUMARLA

SARASWATHI 
SUMARLA STNO 15-06-2001 918106757278 Indian OPEN SEAT

280401971 55273 VRINDA V VINAY KUMAR B RANJU VINAY GNNO 10-12-2000 919995739388 Indian OPEN SEAT

311023000 55274

GYAYAK 
PRAKASHCHA
NDRA JAIN

PRAKASHCHANDR
A JAIN ARCHANA JAIN GNNO 25-10-2001 919987963447 Indian OPEN SEAT

420122687 55277 P PRATHIBHA P JATHRU NAYAK M BUDDAMMA STNO 19-10-1999 919440602867 Indian OPEN SEAT

120106762 55278

LAKKIREDDY 
SUSHMITH 
REDDY

L 
MADHANMOHAN 
 REDDY L DHANALAKSHMI EWNO 17-02-1999 919966219780 Indian OPEN SEAT

300310923 55279
RAM 
PRAJAPAT JAGDISH KALA BAI BCNO 14-04-1999 919424574936 Indian OPEN SEAT
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220100977 55280
PRAKHYA 
CHOPRA

PREM KUMAR 
CHOPRA PRATIMA CHOPRA GNNO 15-12-2001 919879588879 Indian OPEN SEAT

300401010 55281
SHUBHANSHU 
THAKUR

KANCHAN SINGH 
THAKUR SUSHMA THAKUR BCNO 30-08-1999 918989565728 Indian OPEN SEAT

230205918 55282
HARDIK 
TUTEJA JAGDISH KUMAR GEETA TUTEJA GNNO 02-01-2002 919810399028 Indian OPEN SEAT

120205639 55283
RACHAMADU
GU PUSHPA

RACHAMADUGU 
ASWARTHA 
NARAYANA

RACHAMADUGU 
SHOBA RANI EWNO 01-08-2002 919885911392 Indian OPEN SEAT

280910157 55286 AISWARYA M S
MANIKANDAN M 
V SHEEJA S GNNO 13-01-2000 919846321288 Indian OPEN SEAT

120510547 55293
PONNAPURED
DY BHAVITHA

PONNAPUREDDY 
RAMA KRISHNA 
REDDY

PONNAPUREDDY 
RAMA LAKSHMI EWNO 09-12-1999 918106885618 Indian OPEN SEAT

120509311 55294
CHALLA JOSHI 
AYYAPPA

CHALLA 
RAGHUNADHARA
O CHALLA SUJATHA BCNO 24-05-2000 919966204555 Indian OPEN SEAT

120204328 55297
BANGI SAI 
VISHNU PRIYA BANGI SAIBABA B MADHAVI SCNO 10-09-2001 918639187551 Indian OPEN SEAT

390502463 55301 DEEKSHA DINESH KUMAR SUSHMA GUPTA BCNO 10-04-1998
599588041359
95 Indian OPEN SEAT

230103140 55306 DHARMESH BIJENDRA KUMAR BABITA GNNO 18-07-2000 917906902362 Indian OPEN SEAT

380401248 55314
KAMALPREET 
KAUR

HARVINDER 
SINGH PARMINDER KAUR GNNO 19-12-2001 918427766055 Indian OPEN SEAT

390407648 55315 KAMLA
SURENDRA 
JAKHAR NENU DEVI BCNO 07-07-1998 918003548538 Indian OPEN SEAT

150246019 55316 ANKITA RANI ARJUN KUMAR RASHMI REKHA BCNO 11-06-2001 918825326483 Indian OPEN SEAT

200102911 55318
ROSHAN 
KUMAR

RAJENDRA PD 
BARNWAL KAVITA DEVI GNNO 10-06-2001 919784928435 Indian OPEN SEAT
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460601871 55319
NOOR SHIRIN 
SARDAR

NOOR ISLAM 
SARDAR RIJIYA SARDAR BCNO 02-02-2000 919062974766 Indian OPEN SEAT

200106087 55322
PRATIKSHA 
GUPTA

SANJEEV KUMAR 
GUPTA LALITA GUPTA GNNO 27-06-2001 919910580506 Indian OPEN SEAT

410801778 55327
MONISH 
KUMAR V VARADHARAJ T POONGODI M R BCNO 26-09-2000 918489506574 Indian OPEN SEAT

280904406 55337 NAJI FAIZ ABDUL FASAL U SABIRA BCNO 14-12-1999 919562497984 Indian OPEN SEAT

450300027 55338
DEKSHITA 
PALTA SUNIL PALTA ANU PALTA GNNO 21-08-1998 917617642704 Indian OPEN SEAT

300306796 55340
SHAILESH 
JAISWAL ASHOK JAISWAL SUNITA JAISWAL BCNO 18-11-1998 919752623308 Indian OPEN SEAT

200100933 55343
SANJEET 
KUMAR

MAKESHWAR 
YADAV PUKARI DEVI BCNO 31-07-1998 917375923020 Indian OPEN SEAT

311014807 55345
AISHWARYA 
WARAN

WARAN 
SUBRAMANI SUNITA WARAN GNNO 13-08-2000 919820642796 Indian OPEN SEAT

390602241 55348
NIKITA 
RUNWAL GOVIND RUNWAL ASHA RUNWAL BCNO 14-01-1999 917014656078 Indian OPEN SEAT

200115246 55349
RHYTHM 
BHARDWAJ VIKAS SINGH SHIVANI SINGH GNNO 04-08-2001 917085545708 Indian OPEN SEAT

260103367 55350

ABHISHEK 
CHANDRA 
SINGH

RAKESH KUMAR 
SINGH PUSPA SINGH EWNO 09-06-2001 918210267061 Indian OPEN SEAT

200109582 55354
MADIHA 
AZAM

MOHAMMAD 
AZAM NADRA FATMA GNNO 03-03-2001 919471637773 Indian OPEN SEAT

120600749 55356

NELLURI 
JYOTHSNA 
HEMA

NELLURI 
JAGADEESWARA 
RAO

NELLURI BHANU 
VENKATA NAGA 
VIJAYA KUMARI BCNO 28-08-2001 918121619255 Indian OPEN SEAT

280703003 55357 SAFNA SAJITH SAJITH AKBAR SULFATH T M BCNO 10-04-1998 919961933164 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390514452 55360
ROSHNI 
PRAJAPATI

POONAM CHAND 
PRAJAPATI CHAMPA DEVI BCNO 29-09-1996 917976614684 Indian OPEN SEAT

310903966 55369

CHOURE 
RUSHIKESH 
RAMBHAU RAMBHAU SULBHA BCNO 23-03-2000 917517045838 Indian OPEN SEAT

120511560 55376
SURAM RAVI 
TEJA REDDY

SURAM 
MALLIKARJUNA 
REDDY SURAM RAMA DEVI EWNO 04-08-2002 918790236806 Indian OPEN SEAT

310207634 55377 SHRADDHA PRALHAD SANJAVANI BCNO 29-03-2000 918007998879 Indian OPEN SEAT
280607576 55378 ATHMAJA J K ANILKUMAR G JAYA GNNO 16-07-2000 919400979313 Indian OPEN SEAT

390350058 55381
YATENDRA 
SINGH RAWAT

DHARAMPAL 
RAWAT MISHRI DEVI BCNO 17-08-2000 917904606792 Indian OPEN SEAT

410116423 55382 SHRUTHI N
NANDAKUMARAN 
 M SASIKALA M GNNO 24-08-2002 919444022472 Indian OPEN SEAT

280602120 55383 AKSHAY R G
RADHAKRISHNAPI
LLAI G GIRIJADEVI AMMA MS GNNO 27-06-2000

761194967376
11 Indian OPEN SEAT

460829155 55386
KOUSTAV 
MONDAL

SHIBAPRASAD 
MONDAL BIJAYA MONDAL GNNO 26-09-2000 919474167458 Indian OPEN SEAT

281115583 55388

ANANYA 
GOURI 
CHANDRAN CHANDRAN K ANILA KUMARI S GNNO 09-10-1999 919446076841 Indian OPEN SEAT

420200017 55393
DURGAM 
SNEHITHA

DURGAM 
MALLIKARJUN

DURGAM 
CHANDRAKALA SCNO 15-03-2001 919346050559 Indian OPEN SEAT

390510088 55413
SUCHETA 
KUMARI SURESH KUMAR PREMLATA BCNO 04-06-1999 919416677755 Indian OPEN SEAT

311704280 55414

SAMRIDDHI 
SHAILENDRA 
GHOGALE SHAILENDRA ASHWINI GNNO 26-07-2001 918983187472 Indian OPEN SEAT

460900978 55419
SHUBHAM 
MANDAL DILIP MANDAL RAKHI MANDAL SCNO 19-02-2001 917001492573 Indian OPEN SEAT
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310402377 55420

SINKAR 
GAURAV 
GAJANAN

SINKAR GAJANAN 
PUNDLIK

SINKAR PRANITA 
GAJANAN BCNO 30-05-2000 918698547073 Indian OPEN SEAT

370103257 55423 NIVEDHA D J
M 
DHANASEKARAN P JAYASUDHA SCNO 25-08-2001 919944495654 Indian OPEN SEAT

280703010 55424 HARIPRIYA D

DAMODARAN 
NAMBOOTHIRI T 
N RAJIDEVI G GNNO 16-12-2000 919495540641 Indian OPEN SEAT

200117200 55426 CHHAVI PAL RAKESH PAL SEEMA PAL BCNO 16-08-2001 919599548174 Indian OPEN SEAT

420137718 55428 SHIVANI DASH TRINATHA DASH RAJASHREE DASH GNNO 21-11-1999 09494871385 Indian OPEN SEAT
390103221 55430 MD AFREED MD MURTEZA SABANA KHATUN GNNO 16-02-2000 918249482918 Indian OPEN SEAT

160116658 55436 ADITI SHARMA
ARVIND KUMAR 
LAKHANPAL REETA KUMARI GNNO 29-12-1999 919418493526 Indian OPEN SEAT

390343809 55437
DIPTY PRASAD 
SAINI

SATYA NARAYAN 
SAINI KAMALA DEVI SAINI BCNO 15-01-1999 919694952167 Indian OPEN SEAT

150218322 55445 EJAJ ANSARI
MD ZAKIR 
HUSSAIN GULARJAN KHATOON GNNO 28-04-2000 919631770578 Indian OPEN SEAT

160116085 55446
TEJAL 
BHANDARI ANIL BHANDARI GEETA BHANDARI GNNO 18-01-2001 919780747927 Indian OPEN SEAT

220801226 55447
HARSH 
MANDLOI RAMRATAN MAYA GNNO 24-05-2002 919328908663 Indian OPEN SEAT

200135627 55449
PIYUSH 
KUMAR MUKESH KUMAR POONAM GUPTA BCNO 24-07-2002 917808800770 Indian OPEN SEAT

440402922 55456 POOJA VERMA SUDHIR KUMAR MONIKA VERMA BCNO 06-06-2000 919897060010 Indian OPEN SEAT

280602058 55460 MUNEERA M
MUJEEB 
RAHUMAN SAIFUNISA BCNO 23-02-2000 918157823138 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390350254 55472
BHUPESH 
KUMAR AMARA RAM KESI DEVI BCNO 06-12-1998 916376894676 Indian OPEN SEAT

390511389 55474
PALAK 
SOMANI

TARUN KANT 
SOMANI LAXMI SOMANI GNNO 04-01-2000 919461014488 Indian OPEN SEAT

390501653 55478 GARIMA UDAY PRAKASH SHABNAM ABHA EWNO 28-03-2000 918825159852 Indian OPEN SEAT

311016603 55479

PATIL 
PRADNYA 
TANAJI TANAJI SUGANDHA GNNO 30-04-2000 919920732603 Indian OPEN SEAT

270706311 55485
MEGHANA B 
M MAHADEVAIAH B PUSHPALATHA L SCNO 22-07-2001 919945918231 Indian OPEN SEAT

200118554 55486
AKSHAT 
KAUSHIK ASHWANI KUMAR MANJU SHARMA GNNO 22-05-2000 918130153391 Indian OPEN SEAT

420114396 55487
DASARI 
APOORVA DASARI SAIDULU DASARI CHANDRAKALA STNO 19-11-2001 919948935522 Indian OPEN SEAT

160112883 55493 AKANKSHA ARUN KUMAR MAMTA GNNO 30-08-2000 919872995235 Indian OPEN SEAT

120501522 55497
SAI PRANATHI 
VUPPALAPATI

KRISHNA 
BRAHMAM 
VUPPALAPATI LAKSHMI VUPPALAPATI EWNO 22-02-2000 919948521222 Indian OPEN SEAT

311304113 55501

SUHAIL 
ANJUM 
ABDUL HAMID ABDUL HAMID RUKHSANA BCNO 23-11-1999 918551830358 Indian OPEN SEAT

120514382 55502
PALLAPU 
DEEKSHITHA

PALLAPU 
PEDDANNA PALLAPU PADMAJA BCNO 07-11-2000 919440592576 Indian OPEN SEAT

390510400 55504
SHALNI 
KUMARI MK SINGH RINA KUMARI BCNO 16-02-2001 917976984696 Indian OPEN SEAT

320104400 55516
ARIBAM 
SIBANI

ARIBAM MAHESH 
SHARMA

DR K BRAJESHWARI 
DEVI BCNO 10-03-2001 919612153025 Indian OPEN SEAT
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200105651 55518
MOHIT 
KUMAR SINGH

AJAY KUMAR 
SINGH SANDHYA SINGH GNNO 04-11-2001 919990011131 Indian OPEN SEAT

410610572 55519 DURGGA K M MANIVANNAN M KRISHNAVENI M BCNO 03-09-2000 919940120774 Indian OPEN SEAT

460805979 55520
GOURISH 
DUTTA

GOUTAM KUMAR 
DUTTA SANGEETA DUTTA GNNO 02-10-2000 919231628529 Indian OPEN SEAT

380400580 55522
GAUTAM 
GUPTA YASH PAL GUPTA SONIKA GUPTA GNNO 08-10-2000 919463383303 Indian OPEN SEAT

390316310 55523 DHRUV JAIN PRAMOD JAIN SUNITA JAIN GNNO 15-09-2001 917976051408 Indian OPEN SEAT
281107547 55535 DALI SUNIL SUNILKUMAR S BINDHU S BCNO 22-07-2000 919846558318 Indian OPEN SEAT

200114837 55537 MD MONIB
MD MOJIB 
ANSARI KAINAT RESHMA BCNO 22-08-1999 918292904347 Indian OPEN SEAT

280905216 55552
NIHALA 
SALEEL A SALEEL A JOUSHATH N P BCNO 18-11-2000 919526541065 Indian OPEN SEAT

420137964 55555
ZEHRA 
NESHATH

SHAIK 
MUNAWAR 
HUSSAIN SHAHNAZ PARVEEN BCNO 01-11-2001 919848216222 Indian OPEN SEAT

280908657 55564
ASWIN 
SURENDRAN SURENDRAN T GIRIJA M GNNO 15-09-2000 919447408088 Indian OPEN SEAT

441113741 55569 RAVI KUMAR
CHANDRA 
MOHAN JHA RENU DEVI EWNO 18-12-1996 917891474661 Indian OPEN SEAT

170301899 55570

TANMAY 
PRAVIN 
KANASKAR

PRAVIN S 
KANASKAR MANJUSHRI BCNO 15-10-2000 919713476945 Indian OPEN SEAT

270237325 55574
ZOHRA 
FATHIMA

CHOWDHARY 
ABDUL JABBAR KHUDEJA ZAFRULLA GNNO 26-07-2001 919513274541 Indian OPEN SEAT

380201247 55576
ARMAAN 
GARG VIKAS GARG NEELAM GOYAL GNNO 07-01-2001 919417166396 Indian OPEN SEAT

200113053 55577
SHWETA 
GAUTAM VINOD GAUTAM SHASHI GAUTAM EWNO 19-09-1996 918178435623 Indian OPEN SEAT
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380201342 55579 ANIKET GARG MAHESH KUMAR ANITA GNNO 01-12-2001 919855981975 Indian OPEN SEAT

390328236 55580 JYOTI GUPTA
VED PRAKASH 
GUPTA SEEMA GUPTA GNNO 21-08-2000 919460757761 Indian OPEN SEAT

200101939 55581 KIRTI SINHA SUDIP KUMAR TULIKA GNNO 28-09-2001 919910708108 Indian OPEN SEAT

440103836 55582
NANCY 
AGRAWAL

LAL BAHADUR 
MITTAL KUSUM AGRAWAL EWNO 07-07-1999 917339895134 Indian OPEN SEAT

170202336 55583 ADITI SHASTRI
OM PRAKASH 
SHASTRI SEEMA SHASTRI GNNO 06-10-1997 919926900549 Indian OPEN SEAT

260301365 55584
SHUBHAM 
KUMAR

DHANESHWAR 
RAJAK POONAM DEVI SCNO 27-11-1999

605977260760
59 Indian OPEN SEAT

310800643 55585
KAZI SADYA 
AJMUDDIN AJMUDDIN SHABNAM GNNO 13-06-2000 918390602944 Indian OPEN SEAT

280912049 55586 KARTHIKA K P KUNHUMON K P SHEEJA BCNO 28-06-2000 919497163175 Indian OPEN SEAT

390501979 55603 DIKSHA
HARENDRA 
KUMAR SINGH KUMARI SUNITA SINGH GNNO 27-03-2000 918302157782 Indian OPEN SEAT

160114582 55607 PREETI DARA SINGH MEENA RANI BCNO 26-10-1999 919138314755 Indian OPEN SEAT

281203999 55608 MERIN JIMMY JIMMY JOS JANCY JOHN T GNNO 10-06-2000 919846032072 Indian OPEN SEAT

440706066 55610
RUPAL 
KUMARI DHARM RAJ MADHU DEVI SCNO 26-05-2001 919651593101 Indian OPEN SEAT

390315763 55616
MAHAK 
SACHDEVA

NARESH 
SACHDEVA ROSY SACHDEVA GNNO 10-12-2001 919887650811 Indian OPEN SEAT

440105830 55619
DEEPTI 
SINGHAL

BANWARI LAL 
SINGHAL BABY SINGHAL GNNO 19-08-2000 919414693091 Indian OPEN SEAT

441001629 55622
FATIMA 
HISAM HISAMUDDIN UZMA MOIZ GNNO 27-10-2000 919358251728 Indian OPEN SEAT

310600169 55624
YASH 
CHOUDHARI GANESH ARCHANA BCNO 20-08-2001 917744893951 Indian OPEN SEAT

280703728 55626
APARNA S 
PANICKER SUBHASH SONI BCNO 02-12-1999 919495925024 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280812452 55627
KAVYALAKSH
MI T Y T Y SREEKUMAR C V SUSMITHA GNNO 21-05-2001 919447884741 Indian OPEN SEAT

150208664 55628 SHEFA FATIMA MD INSAF SHAHEEN ZEYA GNNO 26-08-1998 919939038268 Indian OPEN SEAT

390311908 55629 NAVYA JAIN
RAJESH KUMAR 
PANDYA MEENAKSHI JAIN GNNO 20-09-2001 919414073263 Indian OPEN SEAT

410120065 55631
CHARUMATHI 
E S

ELANGAIVENDHA
N K SUSEELA M BCNO 02-11-2001 919788573486 Indian OPEN SEAT

260101757 55637
RICHA 
CHANDRA

RABINDRA NATH 
TIWARY PUSHPA TIWARY GNNO 26-10-1998 917004740150 Indian OPEN SEAT

150227122 55642 BHAVYA JYOTI PRABHAKAR JYOTI RANJANA JYOTI EWNO 16-07-2000 919835181678 Indian OPEN SEAT

320104596 55643
CHANDRIKA 
THONGRAM

TH SIVANANDA 
SINGH P SHAKHI DEVI BCNO 24-02-2001 919366483950 Indian OPEN SEAT

311400242 55646
MANER 
FATIMA UMAR UMAR SAULEHA GNNO 01-03-2001 918898616333 Indian OPEN SEAT

120509216 55648

VAKULABHAR
ANAM 
APUROOP 
HARI CHARAN

VAKULABHARANA
M VENKATA 
RAMANA PRASAD

CHILAKAPATI 
MADHAVI GNNO 17-12-2000 919490561042 Indian OPEN SEAT

260103118 55652
RAHUL 
KUMAR SAW

MATAN PRASAD 
MAHATO GEETA DEVI BCNO 15-06-2001 919709314979 Indian OPEN SEAT

150223087 55653 ANKIT KUMAR
MAHENDRA 
KUMAR NIVEDITA BCNO 15-04-2002 919570773824 Indian OPEN SEAT

120508425 55655

EMANI 
VENKATA 
YASWANTH

EMANI 
NAGESWARA RAO DONDU ANJALI DEVI BCNO 28-08-2000 919703103331 Indian OPEN SEAT

220902514 55656
PATEL JAY 
DAXESHBHAI

DAXESHBHAI 
PATEL VAISHALI PATEL EWNO 04-08-2001 919825068981 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390322251 55660
VEDANGI 
SEKRA VIVEK SEKRA BABITA SEKRA GNNO 08-10-2000 919828122215 Indian OPEN SEAT

390100816 55661
SAMYAK 
AGARWAL

KULDEEP 
AGARWAL RITU AGARWAL GNNO 12-05-2000 917728899778 Indian OPEN SEAT

311405906 55662
RAJNIHARIKA 
GUPTA

RAJESH KUMAR 
GUPTA TARA GUPTA GNNO 12-11-2001 918424006179 Indian OPEN SEAT

311019908 55665
GAUTAM 
KRISHNA M S SASIDHARAN M S SHARA M S BCNO 08-01-2001 917756867425 Indian OPEN SEAT

460403226 55669
JUGANTAR 
MUKHERJEE

PALASH 
MUKHERJEE RUMA MUKHERJEE GNNO 04-05-2000 919832983386 Indian OPEN SEAT

390310281 55670
NITESH 
KUMAR SHANKAR PANDIT SUNITA DEVI BCNO 03-04-2000 918209118039 Indian OPEN SEAT

450100157 55675
SAKSHAM 
OBEROI TARUN OBEROI SHALU OBEROI GNNO 26-10-2001 919557203480 Indian OPEN SEAT

160107861 55679 PRATEEK GULAB SINGH SUNITA RANI GNNO 01-08-1999 919466934475 Indian OPEN SEAT

310808932 55680

JYOTIRJAY 
ABHIJIT  
DEODHAR ABHIJIT DEODHAR GAYATRI DEODHAR GNNO 14-05-2001 918379957076 Indian OPEN SEAT

281210166 55681
HESHAM 
MOHAMED

MOHAMED 
USMAN SAREENA USMAN BCNO 04-05-2001 917902557090 Indian OPEN SEAT

160114075 55693 JATIN VERMA
SURESH KUMAR 
VERMA ANITA DEVI BCNO 30-11-2000 918950871315 Indian OPEN SEAT

390300873 55697 JANVHI RATHI BALDEV RATHI RITA RATHI GNNO 03-07-2001 918769412223 Indian OPEN SEAT

300310459 55699
GOPAL 
GEHLOT KISHORE NANDUBAI BCNO 01-08-1999 919179712253 Indian OPEN SEAT

200131709 55700
KANISHKA 
GUPTA AMIT KUMAR RINKU GUPTA GNNO 27-01-2002 919818317163 Indian OPEN SEAT

460500838 55702 OSCAR DEY ARUN KR DEY SUCHARITA DEY GNNO 01-06-2002 919433367323 Indian OPEN SEAT

281104989 55704 SAL S S
K N SASIDHARAN 
NAIR SHERLY S NAIR GNNO 18-09-2000 918589098788 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390312903 55705
RAKSHAK 
MANGAL SATISH MANGAL SEEMA MANGAL GNNO 04-09-2000 919414336001 Indian OPEN SEAT

280806184 55708 AYANA B BHASKARAN P BEENA M BCNO 17-11-2000 919497167035 Indian OPEN SEAT

260306610 55725 LALIT KUMAR
DASHRATH 
KUMAR SATNAMI ANSUIYA SCNO 20-08-1998 918581904973 Indian OPEN SEAT

311216152 55726

KSHIRSAGAR 
MUNJAPPA 
SUDHAKARAP
PA

KSHIRSAGAR 
SUDHAKARAPPA 
GANPAT GANGABAI BCNO 02-10-1996 919637983798 Indian OPEN SEAT

281112266 55730 SHAHANA S SHAFI A SAFEENA N BCNO 16-05-2000 919946988145 Indian OPEN SEAT

120203917 55732
KURUVA 
GEETHA SREE

K 
RAMACHANDRUD
U A PARVATHAMMA BCNO 15-08-2000 919441881721 Indian OPEN SEAT

150231933 55733
ADITYA 
KUMAR KARTIK KUMAR MADHVI DEVI BCNO 01-05-1999 917763968880 Indian OPEN SEAT

420114904 55734 S RAJITHA S RAMANAND S NIRMALA BCNO 04-06-2001 917013980973 Indian OPEN SEAT

440306282 55737
PRANAV 
BHARDWAJ

PRATHMESH 
BHARDWAJ PREETI BHARDWAJ GNNO 08-03-2001 919536429287 Indian OPEN SEAT

440504206 55738
JYOTI VARSHA 
YADAV

KUBER NARAYAN 
YADAV KIRAN YADAV BCNO 10-07-1998 919936228984 Indian OPEN SEAT

420119130 55740
BODAKUNTLA 
VARSHINI

BODAKUNTLA 
RAGHUPATHI

BODAKUNTLA 
RAMADEVI BCNO 02-12-2001 919000670809 Indian OPEN SEAT

120603663 55745

REYYA RAM 
CHARAN 
NAIDU

REYYA 
NAGARJUNA REYYA SANGEETHA BCNO 18-02-2001 919493463921 Indian OPEN SEAT

390503109 55752
TANUSHKA 
BHARDWAJ

MAHESH 
BHARDWAJ ALKA BHARDWAJ EWNO 28-07-2000 918696881340 Indian OPEN SEAT

360403472 55757 ANANYA RAY
DEBENDRA 
KUMAR BEHURA ANNAPURNA BEHURA GNNO 12-08-2000 919937632390 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120602433 55760
DANDA SREE 
DIVYA

D VENKATA 
RAMANA D NIRMALA KUMARI SCNO 24-06-2000 919885960469 Indian OPEN SEAT

310405474 55762

WAGH 
DEEPAK 
HARIDAS

HARIDAS 
GIRJARAM WAGH SHOBHA BCNO 31-08-1996 918408928968 Indian OPEN SEAT

220902202 55766

NAVEEN 
UDAYRAJ 
YADAV

UDAYRAJ C 
YADAV SUSHILA U YADAV BCNO 10-04-2001 919558571826 Indian OPEN SEAT

280302743 55774

SANJAY 
SAMUEL 
MATHEW

SAM MATHEW 
CHACKALAYIL RENU SAM MATHEW EWNO 28-03-2000 917025634993 Indian OPEN SEAT

390501448 55775
RAKHI 
MAHESHWARI

RAVINDRA 
KUMAR 
MAHESHWARI MAYA MAHESHWARI GNNO 15-08-2000 919462722306 Indian OPEN SEAT

420120220 55780

KOTHA 
VAISHNAVI 
REDDY KRISHNA REDDY SARITHA EWNO 25-03-2001 919701776677 Indian OPEN SEAT

120607238 55783

LAKSHMI 
LAALASA 
CHAGANTI

VEERAIAH 
CHOWDARY 
CHAGANTI

ANITHA RANI 
CHAGANTI EWNO 07-09-2001 918885145044 Indian OPEN SEAT

440831467 55788
PAYSHWANI 
SHARMA

RAM SHANKAR 
SHARMA ANITA SHARMA BCNO 08-11-1998 919554862462 Indian OPEN SEAT

150243670 55790
ADITI 
SHEKHAR

RAM BAHADUR 
CHOUDHARY PINKI CHOUDHARY GNNO 10-10-2000 919128058034 Indian OPEN SEAT

120512938 55791
DAMINENI 
NITYASRI

DAMINENI 
MOHANRAO DAMINENI ANITHA EWNO 15-03-2001 918790785867 Indian OPEN SEAT

120206224 55800 S BHARGAVI S SUDHAKAR S LEELAVATHI BCNO 22-01-2000 919985126461 Indian OPEN SEAT

390502642 55802
LAVINA 
RANGWANI

RAJESH 
RANGWANI

DHANWANTI 
RANGWANI EWNO 27-06-2000 919079984033 Indian OPEN SEAT

220802883 55804
CHETNA 
MUDHOLKAR SANDESH ASHWINI BCNO 29-05-2000 919737494328 Indian OPEN SEAT
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460824441 55805
ARNAB 
NAYBAN KARTIK NAYBAN TANUSHRI NAYBAN GNNO 03-10-2000 917477645569 Indian OPEN SEAT

300301701 55808
MADHU 
VERMA HARISH VERMA REKHA VERMA SCNO 25-07-2000 917240916297 Indian OPEN SEAT

120202019 55814
G HARSHITHA 
PRIYA YADAV

G VENKATA 
RAMUDU G RAJESWARI BCNO 05-10-1999 919703377280 Indian OPEN SEAT

420123300 55815
BACHCHU 
ANUSHA B VENU GOPAL BOJALA SRI LATHA BCNO 12-02-2001 917981958689 Indian OPEN SEAT

440710017 55816
ANURADHA 
YADAV

ARVIND KUMAR 
YADAV PRABHA YADAV BCNO 07-07-1992 919457471161 Indian OPEN SEAT

460818594 55817

BRIJESH 
KUMAR 
KUSHWAH GULAB CHAND PREM BAI BCNO 09-12-1991 918900132051 Indian OPEN SEAT

160103068 55819 AJAY SHARMA RAJESH KUMAR UPASNA GNNO 21-07-2001 917341155349 Indian OPEN SEAT

120516171 55821
MANVITHA 
TIYYAGURA

TIYYAGURA 
YAGNA 
NARAYANA 
REDDY

TIYYAGURA KANAKA 
DURGA GNNO 14-10-2001 919440454118 Indian OPEN SEAT

420123189 55824 P SREELEKHA P KRISHNAIAH P JAYAPRADA BCNO 23-07-1998 919908440720 Indian OPEN SEAT
411405453 55825 KASHISH V VIJAY P SANGEETHA V GNNO 25-05-2001 916383583800 Indian OPEN SEAT

220100079 55827
VIKRANT 
KUMAR SINGH

PARASHURAM 
SINGH SANGEETA SINGH BCNO 13-10-2000 919155923056 Indian OPEN SEAT

410106303 55828
PRIYADHARSHI
NI S SIVAKUMAR S LATHA S GNNO 17-09-2001 919043474631 Indian OPEN SEAT

280809508 55829
VARSHA UNNI 
I B UNNI I B DEEPA N SCNO 04-07-2000 919744731820 Indian OPEN SEAT

170305018 55838 A VINIT RAO A RAMA RAO A PARWATI GNNO 23-03-1999 918720086644 Indian OPEN SEAT
310504200 55839 YASH RAUT SANTOSH RAUT ANITA RAUT BCNO 16-10-2001 918888423007 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420111343 55840

MEGAVATH 
SANTHOSH 
KUMAR

MEGAVATH 
PREM KUMAR MEGAVATH SUGUNA STNO 22-02-2000 918106941205 Indian OPEN SEAT

120507981 55848

TEEGELA 
BHUVANA 
VILASITA

SUBRAHMANYES
WARA RAO T RAMA MANI T GNNO 21-11-2000 919962041229 Indian OPEN SEAT

460815025 55852

OISHIKA 
GANGOPADHY
AY

SHRI SUDIP 
GANGOPADHYAY

SMT MOUSUMI 
GANGOPADHYAY GNNO 27-04-2000 919051567788 Indian OPEN SEAT

420201000 55853
GADAM 
SOWMYA GADAM JAGAN GADAM RAJESHWARI SCNO 28-01-1999 917702489125 Indian OPEN SEAT

420127861 55860
KARANJE 
DEEPIKA

KARANJE 
BASWARAJ KARANJE KAVITHA BCNO 28-10-2000 919640724265 Indian OPEN SEAT

120301760 55861
SURAPANENI 
SAI VAISHNAVI

SURAPANENI 
MALLIKARJUNA 
RAO

SURAPANENI NAGA 
JYOTHI EWNO 27-07-2000 919396995999 Indian OPEN SEAT

300105145 55863
NASREEN 
ZAINAB

MOHD IFTIKHAR 
KHAN MEHTAB KHAN GNNO 01-03-1998 919425672933 Indian OPEN SEAT

460802961 55866
SHREYASEE 
MANDAL

TAPAN KUMAR 
MANDAL PRATIMA MAJI SCNO 30-04-1999 919830367795 Indian OPEN SEAT

311022645 55869
MAKWANA 
KINJAL ASHOK ASHOK HETAL GNNO 10-10-2001 919969660742 Indian OPEN SEAT

120105073 55870 BADA ADITYA
BADA 
SATYANARAYANA GUNTA NIRMALA BCNO 25-04-2002 919492422419 Indian OPEN SEAT

460802127 55873
RAJAT KUMAR 
MISHRA

RAVI SHANKAR 
MISHRA GAYATRI MISHRA GNNO 07-09-1996 919875405456 Indian OPEN SEAT

200107241 55877
MOHD MUAZ 
MUGHEES

MUGHEES 
AHMAD SHAGUFTA NASEEM GNNO 11-01-2000 918218036835 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270209943 55880
PREETHAM 
JAIN M V

VASANTH 
KUMAR M J T J LAKSHMI BCNO 01-09-2001 917019291944 Indian OPEN SEAT

390205104 55882
NISHANT 
RANJAN

PADMA 
BHUSHAN 
PRASAD BINA PRASAD EWNO 05-01-1999 917549310534 Indian OPEN SEAT

120105501 55883

KOTTAPALLI 
VENKATA SAI 
PAVAN 
KUMAR

KOTTAPALLI 
GOPALA RAO KOTTAPALLI LEELA SRI BCNO 06-02-2001 919885082029 Indian OPEN SEAT

440817292 55890
SHADAB 
AHMAD SHARIF AHMAD SHAHJAHAN BANO BCNO 25-10-1998 919322303356 Indian OPEN SEAT

170101533 55892
TANAY 
KUMAR DUBEY SANTOSH DUBEY SUMITRA DUBEY GNNO 22-09-1999 919407994674 Indian OPEN SEAT

220400384 55893
AISHWARYA 
DHAKER DINESH DHAKER ANTIMA DHAKER GNNO 02-03-2001 919435986694 Indian OPEN SEAT

390503872 55894 SIDDHARTIKA
SUNIL KUMAR 
KARNA GARGI KARNA GNNO 09-05-2000 919772065207 Indian OPEN SEAT

390406254 55901 LAXMAN RAM MANGALA RAM KHATU DEVI SCNO 04-09-1997 918696024538 Indian OPEN SEAT

390502013 55911
RUKHSAR 
KHAN

SOHEL AHMED 
KHAN SHAMIM KHAN GNNO 01-01-2001 918401897776 Indian OPEN SEAT

150243601 55913 SONAM
ANIL KUMAR 
SINHA PRABHA SINHA GNNO 16-11-1995 918603506575 Indian OPEN SEAT

380201494 55915
AASMA 
BABBAR SANDEEP KUMAR POONAM BABBAR GNNO 03-12-2001 919780249900 Indian OPEN SEAT

150236723 55916
NISHAT 
SULTAN

MOHD SULTAN 
AHMAD JASHIMUN NISHA BCNO 01-06-2001 918651204344 Indian OPEN SEAT

270206959 55918
HAFEEZA 
BANU S SYED SIDDIQ MOHSIN TAZ BCNO 27-05-2001 919880476514 Indian OPEN SEAT
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310908406 55919

MUNDHE 
SWAPNIL 
RAMHARI RAMHARI KAVITA BCNO 03-05-2001 919403391403 Indian OPEN SEAT

200142495 55921
SONALI 
MISHRA

SAMIR KUMAR 
MISHRA SOUDAMINI MISHRA GNNO 05-09-2000 918860811537 Indian OPEN SEAT

300301736 55923 AASHISH VYAS
BRAJMOHAN 
VYAS SHOBHA VYAS EWNO 03-02-1998 917770916758 Indian OPEN SEAT

440403656 55925
VINAY 
GAUTAM PREM SHANKER KIRAN SCNO 28-06-1998 918445652861 Indian OPEN SEAT

420501842 55927
KODAM 
SREENIJA KODAM MURALI

KODAM ARUNA 
KUMARI SCNO 19-01-2002 919989150426 Indian OPEN SEAT

390305435 55932
AKSHAY 
GANDHI RAMESH GANDHI RITU GANDHI GNNO 28-11-2000

000097720800
00 Indian OPEN SEAT

300105113 55934
SOPHIE 
WILSON WILSON ITTY SUMA WILSON GNNO 04-10-1999 919893689763 Indian OPEN SEAT

300104220 55935 FAHAD KHAN A J KHAN GHIZALA KHAN GNNO 15-06-1999 918109757020 Indian OPEN SEAT

120610383 55938
SARVASUDDI 
BANI RUFINA

SARVASUDDI D 
PRASADA RAO P V RATNA KUMARI GNNO 10-10-2000 919177206727 Indian OPEN SEAT

460815653 55939
IRSHAD 
AHMED ANJUM ALI RAEESA KHATOON GNNO 12-08-1999 918420254307 Indian OPEN SEAT

460817103 55941
MADHUPARN
A BANERJEE

MANOMAY 
BANERJEE KEYA BANERJEE GNNO 11-04-2000 919830049375 Indian OPEN SEAT

281003897 55943
AKSHAYKRISH
NA M MANIKANDAN K SREEMATHY K BCNO 24-03-2000 918589988748 Indian OPEN SEAT

411305508 55945 NATARAJAN S
SUDALAIMUTHU 
N AVUDAIAMMAL T BCNO 19-06-2002 917373145888 Indian OPEN SEAT

230101425 55947
YASH 
VASHISHTH SUNIL VASHISHTH REKHA RANI GNNO 22-04-2000 919416637707 Indian OPEN SEAT

200122646 55948
RAISHA 
TABASSUM M RAHMAN SABNAM RAHMAN BCNO 09-01-2000 919891490944 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311016989 55950
NIKI ANDREW 
DSOUZA ANDREW DSOUZA JYOTI DSOUZA EWNO 29-06-1999 919833137976 Indian OPEN SEAT

420118758 55954

SHAIK 
MOHAMMED 
SUHEB ANSARI

SHAIK SALEEM 
BASHA TALUPULA NASREEN BCNO 30-08-2002 919491119484 Indian OPEN SEAT

390513026 55957 SIMRAN CHARANJIT KAMALJIT KAUR BCNO 18-09-1998 919871758272 Indian OPEN SEAT

160110167 55960 GAURI GOYAL
RAKESH KUMAR 
GOYAL SUPARNA GOYAL GNNO 14-11-1999 917087290548 Indian OPEN SEAT

200124039 55964
AKSHAT 
AGRAWAL

SURENDRA 
AGRAWAL SONAL AGRAWAL EWNO 13-08-2001 919826481189 Indian OPEN SEAT

281206575 55965

UMMUKH 
HANNANA 
ZAINABA 
HABEEB

HABEEB 
MOHAMED HALOONA S BCNO 22-12-2000 919400621588 Indian OPEN SEAT

440803715 55967 KSHITIJA
KAUSHALENDRA 
KUMAR REKHA GNNO 06-07-1999 919415900020 Indian OPEN SEAT

270233154 55972
KRISHNA 
PRASAD A B ANIL B PREMA GNNO 24-01-2000 919901976888 Indian OPEN SEAT

411303375 55977 PREETHI J
JACOB KINGSLY 
SURESH A MARY GRACE S BCNO 07-08-2000 916382541951 Indian OPEN SEAT

200136379 55980
AAKASH 
JINDAL DINESH JINDAL MANJU JINDAL GNNO 13-01-2001 919468040551 Indian OPEN SEAT

150237384 55984 NILOFAR NAAZ
ABDUL RASHID 
RAHI HENA KAUSER BCNO 15-10-1998 919761449653 Indian OPEN SEAT

420119382 55985
MALOTHU 
NIHARIKA MALOTHU BALU MALOTHU KEERIBAI STNO 23-06-2002 919490437539 Indian OPEN SEAT

311101401 55986
HIMANSHU 
TELANG SANJAY TELANG VARSHA TELANG BCNO 14-12-2000 919764873857 Indian OPEN SEAT

280901474 55987 AMNA E
ABDURAHIMAN 
ERIYADAN KUNHIPPATHUTTY BCNO 05-02-2000 919995173100 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390359215 55989
RAHUL SINGH 
GAUR

PREMRAJ SINGH 
GAUR ASHA DEVI EWNO 24-09-1999 919785628845 Indian OPEN SEAT

390102414 55991
MAYANK 
KUMAWAT

RAJKUMAR 
KUMAWAT SANTOSH KUMAWAT BCNO 06-07-2000 918003721669 Indian OPEN SEAT

450103618 55993
ALANKRITA 
PRASAD

DR HARIOM 
PRASAD DR RITU PRASAD GNNO 20-06-2000 919997766555 Indian OPEN SEAT

280702980 55994
ANGELIN 
MARIYA BIJU BIJU P JOSEPH RILSY MATHEW GNNO 09-02-2000 918086151500 Indian OPEN SEAT

200119378 55996
SAMIKSHA 
KUMARI

NAWAL KISHOR 
PRASAD YADAV KIRAN KUMARI BCNO 29-09-2001 918294963436 Indian OPEN SEAT

390400686 55997 ACHALI KUMBHA RAM RUKHMO DEVI BCNO 25-05-1997 918003960711 Indian OPEN SEAT

200139602 56000
AAKANKSHA 
CHOUDHARY

AJAY 
CHOUDHARY NUTAN JHA GNNO 20-12-2000 919312458450 Indian OPEN SEAT

390329767 56002
JAHANVI 
MUDGAL

SATYA PRAKASH 
MUDGAL MEENA SHARMA GNNO 16-08-2001 919116903561 Indian OPEN SEAT

200148175 56004
SHAFAQUE 
ZAREEN MD ARIF SHAFI NARGIS JAHAN GNNO 15-04-1998 919931573690 Indian OPEN SEAT

120611714 56006
ADDALA 
SIDDHARDHA

ADDALA 
SRINIVASA RAO ADDALA ANURADHA BCNO 30-08-2002 919490233015 Indian OPEN SEAT

120510260 56007
NISHANTH 
PARIMI

KANAKA 
BASAVAIAH 
PARIMI

FLORENCE 
NIGHTINGALE 
MEDABALIMI BCNO 15-08-2001 919949508340 Indian OPEN SEAT

280800118 56008 HILSA RAJ VALSARAJ JYOTHI RAJ BCNO 22-04-2000 919495142388 Indian OPEN SEAT

200116658 56015
SHIVAM 
KUMAR LALIT KUMAR BIMALA KUMARI BCNO 26-03-2000 919810381652 Indian OPEN SEAT

240201236 56022
RITU KUMARI 
NEGI S S NEGI SATYA DEVI STNO 20-03-1999 918988746632 Indian OPEN SEAT

280813210 56026
SARAH JOHN 
NALIATH JOY N JOHN BINDU V GEORGE GNNO 08-06-2000 918277734791 Indian OPEN SEAT
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310200847 56028

SHARMA 
ADITI 
SANTOSH

SANTOSH 
RATANLAL 
SHARMA

SUREKHA SANTOSH 
SHARMA EWNO 05-09-1999 919822640037 Indian OPEN SEAT

441101123 56030
SURAJ 
TRIPATHI

AKHILESH 
CHANDRA 
TRIPATHI MANJU TRIPATHI GNNO 13-11-2000 919235601775 Indian OPEN SEAT

140216227 56038
DEBOTTAM 
CHANDA SUDIP CHANDA DEBADATTA CHANDA GNNO 05-01-2000 919435070310 Indian OPEN SEAT

120508320 56039

MUKKU 
BRAHMA 
REDDY

MUKKU CHENCHI 
REDDY

MUKKU 
SUBBALAKSHMI EWNO 10-09-1999 919440872356 Indian OPEN SEAT

450105374 56040 SARAH SAEED SAEED AHMAD SHAISTA SAEED GNNO 09-10-2001 916396421393 Indian OPEN SEAT

440707795 56043 ABHISHEK PAL
JAGRAM SINGH 
PAL SANGEETA PAL BCNO 01-01-1999 919264967045 Indian OPEN SEAT

310802927 56044
KUMBHAR 
PRANAV ARUN ARUN VANDANA BCNO 10-07-2000 917385895719 Indian OPEN SEAT

220703158 56047
PANCHANI 
ARPIT RAMESHBHAI CHANDRIKABEN GNNO 07-09-2001 918866606613 Indian OPEN SEAT

410119867 56051 SURYA MU
MUTHU SUNDAR 
S K DEVI KANIAKUMARI M BCNO 11-11-1999 919444809746 Indian OPEN SEAT

390509570 56052 NEELIMA NAIK NITYANAND NAIK RUKHMANI NAIK BCNO 18-01-2000 919301258825 Indian OPEN SEAT

311210467 56055

WADETTIWAR 
SHARAYU 
RAJENDRA RAJENDRA MANDATAI BCNO 25-11-2000 918698583354 Indian OPEN SEAT

120100862 56056
THARAKA 
RAM VEMULA

HANUMANTHA 
RAO VEMULA SYAMALA VEMULA BCNO 28-05-1999 919347715941 Indian OPEN SEAT

460804884 56057
INDRASISH 
ROY KRISHNENDU ROY RUMKI ROY SCNO 18-04-2000 917003712325 Indian OPEN SEAT
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460402196 56058
RISHAV 
MAZUMDAR

SUPRATIM 
MAZUMDAR SUMANA MAZUMDAR GNNO 26-04-2000 919800740925 Indian OPEN SEAT

420202363 56061
SINGIREDDY 
ANISHA REDDY

S ANANTHA 
REDDY S RAMADEVI GNNO 15-03-2001 918008868080 Indian OPEN SEAT

300106263 56062
SOUMYA 
AGRAWAL AJAY AGRAWAL NEETA AGRAWAL GNNO 24-07-2000 919893064811 Indian OPEN SEAT

460809939 56069 SHREYA BARAI
SUBRATA KUMAR 
BARAI

ANJULI TULADHAR 
BARAI SCNO 28-12-2000 919831908255 Indian OPEN SEAT

320100848 56070
CHONGTHAM 
BELINDA DEVI

CH BHAGIRATH 
SINGH

CH O BISHESHWORI 
DEVI BCNO 07-03-2000 918787541825 Indian OPEN SEAT

120303032 56075

NAGIREDDY 
CHARAN 
REDDY

NAGIREDDY 
VENU GOPAL 
REDDY NAGIREDDY KAVITHA GNNO 17-03-2002 919100456519 Indian OPEN SEAT

390324637 56081 AKASH VERMA
CHHOTELAL 
VERMA NARVADA DEVI BCNO 05-08-2000 917014498644 Indian OPEN SEAT

160108192 56082
RACHIT 
SHARMA VINOD KUMAR ANJU SHARMA GNNO 28-12-2001 919780045617 Indian OPEN SEAT

390504804 56084
SHAILJA 
GUPTA

KULBHUSHAN 
GUPTA PINKEY GUPTA GNNO 22-04-2000 918756782384 Indian OPEN SEAT

280703604 56085 DEEPAK SAJI SAJI KURIAN REJI SAJI GNNO 18-08-2001 918921328984 Indian OPEN SEAT

311802912 56087

SIMRAN 
RAKESH 
KUMAR 
PANDEY

RAKESH KUMAR 
PANDEY MINAKSHI PANDEY GNNO 17-04-2001 919892637702 Indian OPEN SEAT

380401199 56088
MEDHA 
LOONA RAJESH LOONA MAMTA LOONA EWNO 10-08-2001 919256910038 Indian OPEN SEAT

390506392 56089 NIKITA GHOSH DILIP GHOSH BEAUTY GHOSH GNNO 26-09-1998 919435000811 Indian OPEN SEAT

200119657 56091 FAIZ AKHTAR SHAMIM AKHTAR NAGHMI TAJ GNNO 28-04-2000 917303546696 Indian OPEN SEAT
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450103004 56094
ANJALI 
SHARMA

PAWAN KUMAR 
SHARMA SUDESH SHARMA BCNO 15-02-1999 919634031433 Indian OPEN SEAT

311120418 56096

PURVI 
VISHWAKARM
A

PRAVEEN KUMAR 
VISHWAKARMA SEEMA VISHWAKARMA BCNO 22-11-2000 918329563843 Indian OPEN SEAT

440902973 56099 ABHISHEK SOMPAL SINGH MITHLESH SCNO 29-02-2000 918909408653 Indian OPEN SEAT

411300676 56100
SUBAHARSHIN
I G

GOPALAKRISHNA
N M R RUKMANI J GNNO 12-12-2000 919952169130 Indian OPEN SEAT

390362489 56107 PUNIT NAGAR
MUKUT BIHARI 
NAGAR GITA NAGAR BCNO 07-04-2001 918440929564 Indian OPEN SEAT

390307819 56113

PRAVEEN 
KUMAR 
SHARMA

CHANDRA DUTT 
SHARMA KANTA DEVI SHARMA GNNO 03-10-1997 919460759549 Indian OPEN SEAT

150212336 56114 DIKSHA
MADHAV KUMAR 
JHA SUNITA JHA EWNO 03-09-1999 918986069075 Indian OPEN SEAT

311116966 56118

CHHATRAWAN
I JANHAVI 
SURESH SURESH KIRAN EWNO 11-04-2000 918308848848 Indian OPEN SEAT

260102726 56123
ARKA PRABHA 
BANERJEE

KIRAN SANKAR 
BANERJEE SEEMA BANERJEE GNNO 20-04-2001 919800922547 Indian OPEN SEAT

380202422 56126
SAMRIDHI 
GUPTA

SUBHASH 
CHANDER GUPTA SHUBHRA GUPTA GNNO 26-01-2001 919815725909 Indian OPEN SEAT

220809255 56127

RAJYAGURU 
SHIVANK 
LALITBHAI LALITBHAI RANIBEN GNNO 13-06-2001 917990779961 Indian OPEN SEAT

360280172 56129
JYOTIREKHA 
MOHAKUD

JAYARAM 
MOHAKUD KANAKLATA BARIK BCNO 25-08-2000 918917219537 Indian OPEN SEAT

281002337 56131 M VISHNU MAHALINGAM S REKHA T P GNNO 24-04-2000 918281480069 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311803624 56136
VANSHIKA 
GARG SANJAY GARG SHELLY GARG GNNO 10-05-2002 919890757859 Indian OPEN SEAT

200135823 56139
AKANKSHA 
THAKUR

GYAN SHEKHAR 
THAKUR NAMITA KUMARI GNNO 11-08-2001 916204465238 Indian OPEN SEAT

380200596 56140
MAANVI 
KHURANA VINOD KUMAR CHARANJEEV KAUR GNNO 08-09-2000 917889008358 Indian OPEN SEAT

280703173 56145
RUDHRA 
DINESH DINESAN T USHA M P BCNO 02-06-2001 919744460523 Indian OPEN SEAT

390313468 56146
HARSH 
RAJPOOT

RAJENDRA 
KUMAR RAJPUT RADHA DEVI BCNO 12-04-2000 919461612403 Indian OPEN SEAT

311017668 56147

PATEL 
HITAKSHI 
KAMLESH KAMLESH RESHMA STNO 07-08-2002 917718004822 Indian OPEN SEAT

120607944 56148

YANTRAPRAG
ADA NAVEEN 
CHOWDARY

Y V V R S S 
SEKHAR BABU Y SUHASINI GNNO 26-05-2002 919494881313 Indian OPEN SEAT

120504893 56152

MUDIMALA 
SAI SUMA 
SREE REDDY

M SUDHAKAR 
REDDY M SREE LAKSHMI GNNO 19-08-2001 917780205021 Indian OPEN SEAT

200104873 56153
RUKHSAR 
BANO MD HASIB ANSARI ISRAT PRAWEEN BCNO 05-04-1998 918745827785 Indian OPEN SEAT

380103025 56155
PRABHSIMRAN 
 KAUR

PARAMPREET 
SINGH KALRA JATINDER KAUR EWNO 28-11-1999 919023373679 Indian OPEN SEAT

390357245 56157
DINESH 
GURJAR RAMJILAL GURJAR KAMLA DEVI BCNO 17-06-1997 919529624186 Indian OPEN SEAT

200128721 56159
ADDYA 
BHATNAGAR

AMIT 
BHATNAGAR SEEMA BHATNAGAR GNNO 15-01-2000 918860727710 Indian OPEN SEAT

420128117 56161

ALLAM 
SINDHU 
MEGHANA

ALLAM SUBASH 
CHANDRA BOSE ALLAM SANDYA RANI BCNO 08-11-2001 919989488877 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120105183 56162
PAPAGARI 
YASWANTH P NARENDRA P MADAVI BCNO 12-11-2000 919440661534 Indian OPEN SEAT

390311112 56166 RAJ DAHIYA
MOHAR SINGH 
DAIYA ANJANA DAIYA BCNO 13-02-2001 919871002610 Indian OPEN SEAT

410116553 56168 SUPARNA G
GNANAPANDITHA
N G M

RAJI 
GNANAPANDITHAN GNNO 30-11-2001 918838155983 Indian OPEN SEAT

200103484 56170
SANJANA 
SAINI RAMMEHAR SWARNA SAINI BCNO 25-12-2000 919728055638 Indian OPEN SEAT

310204656 56172
NANDINI 
VORA

MADHUR 
GHANSHYAMDASJ
I VORA ARTI VORA GNNO 12-08-2000 917218756266 Indian OPEN SEAT

200120796 56175
MIHIR 
MATHUR KRISHAN GOPAL RENU BALA BCNO 17-01-2000 919560196180 Indian OPEN SEAT

310909171 56177

SURYAWANSHI 
 PRATIKSHA 
RAHUL RAHUL LATA BCNO 21-05-2001 919404628401 Indian OPEN SEAT

230101372 56178
TANYA 
CHAUDHARY

DHARMENDRA 
KUMAR BABITA CHAUDHARY GNNO 17-09-2000 919650130620 Indian OPEN SEAT

390365010 56179 ANJU JANGIR
MAHAVEER 
PRASAD NARBDA DEVI BCNO 31-01-1998 919929421484 Indian OPEN SEAT

300104425 56181 ADITYA JAIN AJAY KUMAR JAIN SHARMILA JAIN EWNO 16-05-2001 918764635591 Indian OPEN SEAT
160109899 56182 DEEPALI VIJAY RAJ SARITA BCNO 29-10-1999 919988636301 Indian OPEN SEAT

390513403 56185
SURBHI 
BANSAL VISHNU BANSAL ANITA BANSAL EWNO 30-07-1999 918112265363 Indian OPEN SEAT

390342826 56188
MRIDULA 
SHARMA

GOPAL SHARAN 
SHARMA RACHANA SHARMA EWNO 07-02-2002 917073102230 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311009426 56193

PRAJAPATI 
GAURAV 
SURENDRAPRA
TAP

SURENDRAPRATA
P SEEMA GNNO 24-09-1999 919372906480 Indian OPEN SEAT

270245104 56197
S MIZBA 
MARYAM

C S 
NAZEEMPASHA MUSARATH UNNISA EWNO 15-01-2002 919885649594 Indian OPEN SEAT

200116336 56207 ILMA FARIDI

MOHD 
MAHERBAN 
FARIDI ZAIBA FARIDI GNNO 09-09-1999 918287713326 Indian OPEN SEAT

120605915 56209
PUNEETH 
PAILA

P DEMUDU 
NAIDU P RAMANAMMA BCNO 25-10-2000 919866599311 Indian OPEN SEAT

150205340 56210

CHANDRA 
BHUSHAN 
KUMAR

SHAMBHU 
SHARAN BHARTI SULEKHA DEVI BCNO 15-12-1996 919097204919 Indian OPEN SEAT

390328931 56211 ANOOP JAIVEER SINGH MANJU DEVI BCNO 23-07-2000 919571237496 Indian OPEN SEAT
460810047 56212 SOUMILI RAY SAMARJIT RAY KRISHNA RAY GNNO 22-11-2000 919434118661 Indian OPEN SEAT

280303518 56218
ASLAM 
MAJEED MAJEED K P NUZAIFA MAJEED BCNO 03-06-1999 919747349527 Indian OPEN SEAT

440719066 56223

AKHILESH 
KUMAR 
BELDAR

VIJAY BAHADUR 
BELDAR KESAR DEVI SCNO 28-07-2001 918527256721 Indian OPEN SEAT

460810087 56225

NITISH 
KUMAR 
PARVAT

SHRIBHAGWAN 
PARVAT DHARMAWATI DEVI BCNO 14-09-2000 919831035382 Indian OPEN SEAT

311208071 56234
NIKHIL 
CHILKAMARI RAJANNA SUREKHA BCNO 15-08-1999 917588495242 Indian OPEN SEAT

280401424 56237
GAYATHRIDEVI 
 K K VENUGOPAL T V BEENA K K BCNO 11-08-2001 919447284465 Indian OPEN SEAT

200115513 56239 TANISHA TRILOK CHAND PINKI GNNO 15-08-2002 919810875309 Indian OPEN SEAT

390513696 56241
SHUBHANGI 
SHREE SANJAY KUMAR BIBHA SHARMA EWNO 03-03-2000 918340363130 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120510738 56244

BANDARU 
SRIRANGA 
PRANEETH 
YADAV

BANDARU 
RAMAKRISHNA

BANDARU 
LAKSHMIDEVI BCNO 27-10-2000 917675811365 Indian OPEN SEAT

410703240 56245 ARUN DEV S S SIVA KUMAR K SREE DEVI P S EWNO 23-02-2001 918903449949 Indian OPEN SEAT
200145730 56247 ISHIKA GARG SANJAY GARG SUDESH GARG GNNO 20-04-2001 919871613485 Indian OPEN SEAT

310807409 56249

WALAWALKAR 
 PRANAV 
MAHESH MAHESH NIKITA EWNO 11-07-2000 919545990077 Indian OPEN SEAT

450300765 56254 TANISHA SATI
JAGDISH 
CHANDRA SATI RADHA SATI GNNO 25-08-2001 919837065775 Indian OPEN SEAT

280610326 56256 SHEHANA S YUNUS S SHEEJA S BCNO 29-11-2000 919497762355 Indian OPEN SEAT

410801695 56257 C CHARAN
CHANDRASEKARA
N K MYTHILI R SCNO 03-12-2001 919444718293 Indian OPEN SEAT

281111410 56258
MALAVIKA 
GOKUL

GOKULDAS R 
MARATH DEEPA GOKUL BCNO 31-08-2000 919744855765 Indian OPEN SEAT

460816973 56260
RAJARSHI 
SARKAR

ASHISH KUMAR 
SARKAR BARNALI SEN GNNO 21-10-2000 918902235309 Indian OPEN SEAT

390308171 56269 ABHISHEK
RAJNEESH 
DHAKAR MITHLESH BCNO 05-10-2000 917889473932 Indian OPEN SEAT

280911399 56272 NATHA TA ABDUL NAZIR TA LAJINA E BCNO 25-10-1999 919048642781 Indian OPEN SEAT
200146764 56275 SHIVANI SATISH KUMAR KAMLESH KUMARI BCNO 17-01-2000 919416033113 Indian OPEN SEAT
260306410 56278 ATUL ANAND PANKAJ KUMAR SANGITA KUMARI BCNO 19-03-1999 918969364420 Indian OPEN SEAT

440205720 56279 AKHTAR JAMIL MD MUSTAFA LUTFUN NESHA BCNO 16-02-2001 919771155923 Indian OPEN SEAT

280401422 56280
POOJA 
VIJAYAKUMAR

VIJAYAKUMAR 
RAMAN BEENA PILANKU BCNO 26-10-1998 919400210682 Indian OPEN SEAT

200149519 56283 TANYA NARESH KUMAR SUNITA GNNO 08-01-2002 919599966566 Indian OPEN SEAT
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230100509 56286
MOHIT 
KUMAR RAJESH KUMAR BHATERI DEVI GNNO 07-01-2001 918607728643 Indian OPEN SEAT

230207025 56288
SHYAMAL 
BANSAL

ASHOK KUMAR 
BANSAL SUNITA BANSAL GNNO 16-02-2001 918130066450 Indian OPEN SEAT

311019670 56295
SUSRUT 
BANERJEE

SADHAN KUMAR 
BANERJEE GUNJA BANERJEE GNNO 02-07-2000 919769281553 Indian OPEN SEAT

360502302 56296

SOUBHAGYA 
RANJAN 
SAHOO

PRABHAT 
KESHARI SAHOO SANJUKTA SAHOO BCNO 26-03-2002 918480807856 Indian OPEN SEAT

280812521 56297 SOORYA C K RAMADASAN C K SUSEELA P K GNNO 23-06-2001 918156850410 Indian OPEN SEAT

280901046 56299
HIMA 
PAYINADATH

RAGHU 
PAYINADATH SMITHA PUTHILAM BCNO 01-12-2000 918606540127 Indian OPEN SEAT

260304968 56300 AMARTYA DAS
ASHISH KUMAR 
DAS MOHUYA DAS GNNO 17-11-1998 919523677021 Indian OPEN SEAT

200115334 56301
PRASHANT 
KUMAR SURESH KUMAR SUDESH SCNO 14-05-2000 919999262367 Indian OPEN SEAT

280905155 56303
LIYANA 
BATHOOL NASER NALAKATH SHAMEENA NASER BCNO 07-08-2000 919916850027 Indian OPEN SEAT

390300628 56305
MANASVI 
SINGH MANU RAJAN NIDHI CHAUHAN GNNO 15-03-2001 916377447482 Indian OPEN SEAT

230104248 56306
PRIYANSHU 
PARASHAR SHIV KUMAR GEETA DEVI GNNO 20-03-2000 919910147405 Indian OPEN SEAT

300308327 56307
KRUTI 
NAMDEO

RAKESH KUMAR 
NAMDEO VANDANA VAIDHYA BCNO 21-09-1999 917470692851 Indian OPEN SEAT

310908220 56309

KHAVARE 
ANUSHKA 
ANANDA ANANDA DAYA GNNO 31-03-2000 919421627073 Indian OPEN SEAT

280905371 56310
ASHIF DILSAD 
K P ABDUL KAREEM FOUSIYA BCNO 23-07-1999 918304832915 Indian OPEN SEAT
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200140044 56314
GAYATRI 
CHAUHAN

RAKESH KUMAR 
CHAUHAN BHAGWATI DEVI BCNO 15-08-1997 919560182172 Indian OPEN SEAT

220802717 56318
POOJA 
MISHRA SANTOSH MISHRA RANJANA MISHRA GNNO 12-10-1999 919625150001 Indian OPEN SEAT

390311604 56323
AARUSHI 
DOBRIYAL ANOOP DOBRIYAL ANJANA DOBRIYAL GNNO 05-06-2001 917300049190 Indian OPEN SEAT

460815188 56325

SOUMIK 
BHATTACHERJ
EE

MALAY 
BHATTACHERJEE SOMA BHATTACHERJEE EWNO 07-03-2000 919088286284 Indian OPEN SEAT

200105862 56330 AVNISH JHA RAKESH JHA KUSUM LATA JHA BCNO 10-07-1999 919716943809 Indian OPEN SEAT

311109230 56336

TAMBULKAR 
RUTUJA 
RADHESHYAM RADHESHYAM PUSHPA BCNO 09-11-1999 919405319729 Indian OPEN SEAT

300300274 56337
NIDHI 
AGRAWAL

RADHESHYAM 
AGRAWAL NEELIMA AGRAWAL EWNO 27-10-1995 918860164261 Indian OPEN SEAT

200126847 56338 AGRIM GUPTA RAJINDER GUPTA MEETA GUPTA EWNO 26-06-1997 919971503975 Indian OPEN SEAT
410204066 56339 YASEEN S SADIQ BASHA S DHILSSATH J S BCNO 17-11-2001 919442482553 Indian OPEN SEAT

220801919 56340

KHUSHI 
HIMANSHUBH
AI PATEL

HIMANSHUBHAI 
BACHUBHAI 
PATEL IPSA ARJUNBHAI PATEL BCNO 04-08-2001 919824097766 Indian OPEN SEAT

390357996 56346
PRIYA 
PHULWARIYA

RAJENDRA 
KUMAR 
PHULWARIYA DROPATI DEVI SCNO 03-11-2002 919636254175 Indian OPEN SEAT

210100129 56349
AKKALA 
SHREYA A RAVINDER A APARNA BCNO 23-07-2001 919960404088 Indian OPEN SEAT

120204630 56350

SK 
NASIMUNNISA 
 BEGUM

SK ABDUL 
RASOOL SHAMIUN BEE BCNO 30-11-1999 919652388129 Indian OPEN SEAT

230209152 56351 ABHISHEK NITESH KUMAR SUNITA BCNO 14-07-2001 919467185829 Indian OPEN SEAT
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441107958 56352

ABHAS 
KUMAR 
BHASKAR

SHIV PRASAD 
BHASKAR NEELAM BHASKAR SCNO 16-09-1996 917786808447 Indian OPEN SEAT

411000415 56354
MOHANAPRIY
A M

MOHANAKANNA
N S DHANALAKSHMI M BCNO 06-07-2000 919443784660 Indian OPEN SEAT

310405725 56360

KULKARNI 
MAYURUI 
PADMAKAR

KULKARNI 
PADMAKAR NEETA EWNO 19-03-2000 919421654439 Indian OPEN SEAT

460500970 56362 DIPTIMAN ROY
MANASA 
CHARAN ROY SIMA ROY EWNO 12-09-1997 918442971532 Indian OPEN SEAT

120512742 56363
AMBATI 
SOWMYA

A 
VENKATESWARA 
RAO A VIJAYA LAKSHMI SCNO 11-07-2001 917702901538 Indian OPEN SEAT

360300853 56364
SANJANA 
RAUL

RABINDRANATH 
RAUL SARASWATI RAUL BCNO 09-09-1998 918895810749 Indian OPEN SEAT

120506686 56367
YARAPATHINE
NI KUSUMA

YARAPATHINENI 
CHANDRAIAH

YARAPATHINENI 
MALLESWARI EWNO 21-06-2001 919866098019 Indian OPEN SEAT

280603299 56368 AMRUTHA B
GANGADHARAN 
PILLAI P T BIJI MOL S EWNO 13-12-1999 919995852169 Indian OPEN SEAT

120500161 56375

BANDARU 
VENKATA 
SHANMUKHA 
KALYAN

BANDARU 
VENKATA 
KRISHNAIAH

BANDARU LAKSHMI 
SARASWATHI BCNO 21-06-1999 916304081957 Indian OPEN SEAT

200129079 56380 HANNY MALIK
SHIV KUMAR 
MALIK SUNIL MALIK EWNO 14-10-1999 919794144270 Indian OPEN SEAT

120402354 56381

SEELAM 
BUTTAGANDL
A GIRIDHAR

SEELAM 
BUTTAGANDLA 
BRAHMA NAYAK

SEELAM 
BUTTAGANDLA 
SREEDEVI EWNO 22-05-2001 919398362791 Indian OPEN SEAT

420400025 56382
YEDDULA 
SHIREESHA

YEDDULA 
LAKSHMI PATHI 
REDDY YEDDULA MANJULA EWNO 09-01-2000 919491980776 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120206688 56384

PARIGE 
TIRZAH 
AMULYA P AJOY KUMAR S SHARON SONIA BCNO 05-02-2002 919393827878 Indian OPEN SEAT

120401799 56386 V ASHITHA V MOHAN RAO V REDDAMMA EWNO 29-08-2001 918686629751 Indian OPEN SEAT

120611101 56387

PONNADA 
KISHAN 
KUMAR

PONNADA 
GOPALA RANGA PONNADA BALAMANI BCNO 21-09-2000 919490062904 Indian OPEN SEAT

420125671 56389
PEDDAKOTLA 
SAI SNEHA P GOVARDHANA P SUNITHA BCNO 18-04-2001 918125313690 Indian OPEN SEAT

311211106 56390
SOHAIL KHAN 
AFSAR KHAN AFSAR KHAN SHABANA PARVEEN GNNO 12-03-1998 919130847491 Indian OPEN SEAT

360401908 56391
ALEENA 
BISWAL

SURESH 
CHANDRA 
BISWAL NAMITA BISWAL GNNO 25-12-2000 916372095535 Indian OPEN SEAT

420114113 56393
DONTIKURTI 
RITESH

DONTIKURTI 
JAYAPRAKASH

DONTIKURTI 
JAGADISWARI BCNO 12-10-2001 919441674717 Indian OPEN SEAT

120505476 56399

BUKKASAMUD
RAM 
YOGANANDEE
SHWAR REDDY

B SURENDRA 
NATH REDDY B LAKSHMI DEVI GNNO 11-03-1999 916302425860 Indian OPEN SEAT

420125499 56400
TUMMA 
SAMHITA

RAJENDRA 
PRASAD TUMMA KIRANMAI TUMMA GNNO 01-11-2000 917306312004 Indian OPEN SEAT

120606746 56401
SUREDDI 
HEMA

SUREDDI 
NARASINGA RAO SUREDDI SAMUDRAM BCNO 07-02-2001 919550295525 Indian OPEN SEAT

420400427 56405
MUCHERLA 
SANJANA

MUCHERLA 
VEERESH MUCHERLA MADHAVI GNNO 17-12-2000 919848273746 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120606218 56406
NUNNA DEVI 
KIRANMAI

NUNNA 
ADINARAYANA

NUNNA 
CHANDRAVATHI EWNO 01-08-2001 919848620690 Indian OPEN SEAT

390504195 56407
RITIKA 
MISHRA

RAJENDRA 
KUMAR MISHRA PUNAM MISHRA GNNO 26-10-1998 918529142635 Indian OPEN SEAT

311808912 56408 JAYSEE J JAIN
JAINENDRA 
KUMAR VAIDYA SHIRAS JAIN GNNO 29-10-2000 919869249578 Indian OPEN SEAT

390507892 56412
MANJARI 
KUMARI RAJESH PRASAD SUSHMA DEVI BCNO 08-07-1999 919521399021 Indian OPEN SEAT

460807746 56413 ADRITA DAS
ASHOKE KUMAR 
DAS SONALI DAS GNNO 11-01-2000 919088802008 Indian OPEN SEAT

120606496 56416
DUVVADA 
MANOHAR

DUVVADA 
RAMANA 
CHOWDARI DUVVADA BHARATHI BCNO 16-06-2002 919440398622 Indian OPEN SEAT

440905366 56420
VAISHNAVI 
CHAUDHARY

RAKESH 
CHAUDHARY SEEMA CHAUDHARY GNNO 18-11-1999 919410034400 Indian OPEN SEAT

310201538 56421

KALASKAR 
VAISHNAVI 
KISHOR KISHOR SHARDA BCNO 25-05-2000 919822703638 Indian OPEN SEAT

280104482 56427
AKSHAY 
ASHOK ASOKAN P BINDU ASHOKAN BCNO 10-09-1999 919526103474 Indian OPEN SEAT

311509482 56435

MISHRA 
ANUBHAV 
SUDHIRKUMA
R SUDHIRKUMAR VINITA EWNO 11-06-1999 918875829731 Indian OPEN SEAT

420106817 56444

BALGURI 
CHAITANYA 
REDDY

BALGURI RAM 
REDDY BALGURI PUSHPA EWNO 19-05-2001 918187816877 Indian OPEN SEAT

220400529 56446
PATEL ZEEL 
HITENDRA

PATEL HITENDRA 
CHANDULAL PATEL HINA HITENDRA GNNO 29-01-2001 919825354584 Indian OPEN SEAT
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440601274 56449
SAKSHAM 
SINGH PATEL

SANJEEV KUMAR 
PATEL MAHIMA PATEL BCNO 01-02-2000 919198646431 Indian OPEN SEAT

311020292 56451

KEDARE 
SHUBHDA 
SHAM SHAM MONAL SCNO 22-01-2001 919869456486 Indian OPEN SEAT

410906057 56454 RINU K
KULANTHAIVEL P 
V SATHYABAMA M BCNO 07-05-2001

393163839341
91 Indian OPEN SEAT

120602818 56456
SAMEERA 
MIRYALA RAJENDRA NAIDU JAYA BCNO 10-06-2001 919603076838 Indian OPEN SEAT

120405633 56458

RASETTY 
LATHISH 
KUMAR

RASETTY ASHOK 
KUMAR RASETTY AMRUTHA EWNO 21-08-2000 917799385919 Indian OPEN SEAT

240101618 56469
RAHUL 
CHANDEL MANOHAR LAL MAYA DEVI BCNO 09-07-2000 918091781412 Indian OPEN SEAT

200132200 56470
SAURABH 
TELFIYAR SANDEEP KUMAR MAYA DEVI BCNO 14-11-2000 919255499038 Indian OPEN SEAT

200126816 56471
ANKIT RAJ 
GUPTA

BIRENDRA 
KUMAR GUPTA DEWANTI DEVI BCNO 28-08-1999 918559906158 Indian OPEN SEAT

280104060 56474 VISHNU P K KARTHIKEYAN P R BINU BCNO 18-05-1998 919446937556 Indian OPEN SEAT

310902634 56475
KADAM NEHA 
SANTOSH SANTOSH ALKA GNNO 25-12-2000 919421118189 Indian OPEN SEAT

120508843 56476
DASARI 
TEJAKIRAN

DASARI 
VENKATESWARA 
RAO DASARI JYOTHI BCNO 11-04-2001 919398811383 Indian OPEN SEAT

440302607 56478
ABHISHEK 
CHAND LUXMAN CHAND MAYA CHAND EWNO 06-10-2001 919897007614 Indian OPEN SEAT

440100693 56483 MOHIT SINGH GOPAL SINGH SUMAN SINGH SCNO 04-10-1998 918954139652 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120509693 56484

PALIVELA 
MOHAN 
KRISHNA

PALIVELA 
CHINNA SUBBA 
RAO PALIVELA SATYAVENI BCNO 08-04-1998 919989427319 Indian OPEN SEAT

120406317 56489
DIYYALA 
PAVANI

D 
CHANDRAMOHA
N D NAGARATHNA BCNO 12-09-2000 919494598234 Indian OPEN SEAT

311702236 56493

KOLAPKAR 
SHRADDHA 
SANTOSH SANTOSH SANDHYA BCNO 05-12-2000 919403548114 Indian OPEN SEAT

330100081 56494
KINGSHUK 
KAUSHIK DAS RANJAN DAS MALLIKA HALOI DAS SCNO 01-01-2001 919436336693 Indian OPEN SEAT

120407406 56496
NEELAM 
PRAVALIKA NEELAM SREENU NEELAM KRISHNA VENI EWNO 07-07-2000 919490726475 Indian OPEN SEAT

310906282 56497
SONTAKKE 
AJIT ARUN ARUN KARUNA SCNO 11-04-1999 917057978852 Indian OPEN SEAT

450106199 56498
MANISHA 
BISHT

KRIPAL SINGH 
BISHT DEEPA BISHT EWNO 11-02-2001 917830341572 Indian OPEN SEAT

230206078 56501 ANJALI RAJKUMAR MANJU KUMARI BCNO 15-04-2001 919050721631 Indian OPEN SEAT

281211263 56502

GOKUL 
KISHOREKUMA
R

KISHOR KUMAR K 
G JENI C J BCNO 16-01-1999 919387912436 Indian OPEN SEAT

311123838 56511

KATARIYA 
RITHIK 
KAILASH KAILASH KIRAN BCNO 10-07-2000 917385540396 Indian OPEN SEAT

120510354 56512

BACHINA 
VISHNUVARDH
AN ANJANEYULU SESHA RATNAM EWNO 08-08-1999 919705810415 Indian OPEN SEAT

380203310 56513 YOGESH JAIN SUNIL KUMAR MAMTA JAIN GNNO 20-05-2000 918837554034 Indian OPEN SEAT

230200296 56514 SANJAY
SHRI RAM 
SIKRIWAL SUSHMA KUMARI SCNO 17-10-2000 919990655079 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120202294 56516

GAJULAPALLI 
NAGALAKSHMI 
 SUMANA

G 
RAGHAVENDRA 
RAO T KALYANI DEVI GNNO 08-04-2002 919849366914 Indian OPEN SEAT

230101280 56530 PARUL BABU RAM KALPANA BCNO 09-08-2000 919813089944 Indian OPEN SEAT
281201843 56533 RIYA JOSE P JOSE P F LEENA VARGHESE C GNNO 05-01-2000 919048944373 Indian OPEN SEAT

311406989 56541
JITENDER 
KUMAR SHIV SARANN SHAKUNTALA DEVI SCNO 25-01-1997 918894132528 Indian OPEN SEAT

420108774 56542
MUKKAMULA 
SHASHANK

MUKKAMULA 
SRINIVASULU MAMIDI BHAVANI BCNO 29-01-2001 919491370498 Indian OPEN SEAT

280910628 56543
SHILPAMOL C 
K

PRAKASAN 
CHATHAKKATTIL SAJITHA K P EWNO 16-12-2000 918943067093 Indian OPEN SEAT

390319952 56545
BHAWANA 
CHOUDHARY

SHAMENDRA 
KUMAR ANITA DEVI BCNO 28-08-2001 919667014673 Indian OPEN SEAT

150204734 56546
AYNI 
PERWEEN SHAMS PERWEZ SUMMI PERVEEN GNNO 01-02-2000 919835423207 Indian OPEN SEAT

120512499 56552

MANUKONDA 
SRI SAI 
SWETHA

MANUKONDA 
ANJI REDDY

MANUKONDA 
PADMAVATHI EWNO 26-10-2000 919948575478 Indian OPEN SEAT

311117156 56555

JYOTI 
BISWAJEET 
ROY

BISWAJEET 
CHANDRAKANT 
ROY AMARI BISWAJEET ROY EWNO 24-09-1998 919359391745 Indian OPEN SEAT

420108532 56557 P SOUMYA
P MADHAVA 
REDDY P LAVANYA EWNO 07-10-2002 918008063111 Indian OPEN SEAT

120506546 56559

KILLAMPALLI 
JAYA SIVA 
KRISHNA

KILLAMPALLI 
MOHAN

KILLAMPALLI SITA 
MAHA LAKSHMI BCNO 10-06-2001 919491801008 Indian OPEN SEAT

420123899 56562
MOHAMMED 
YOUNUS M CHAND BASHA M ZAREENA GNNO 06-05-2001 916302032090 Indian OPEN SEAT

390351308 56568
REVATEE 
RAMAN

VENU GOPAL 
SHARMA NIRMALA SHARMA GNNO 17-01-2001 919460543100 Indian OPEN SEAT
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440206110 56573 SHUBH RAI
ATUL KUMAR 
SRIVASTAVA ARCHANA SRIVASTAVA GNNO 26-04-2001 919453004268 Indian OPEN SEAT

390500006 56576 SAKSHI JOSHI ANUPAM JOSHI USHA JOSHI EWNO 06-11-2000 918440994877 Indian OPEN SEAT

310901344 56577

LOMATE 
SHIVPRASAD 
SUDHIR SUDHIR ANITA EWNO 03-08-2000 918624026260 Indian OPEN SEAT

281115872 56578 BALU MOHAN MOHANAN PILLAI
GEETHAKUMARI 
AMMA V GNNO 13-01-1999 919496739565 Indian OPEN SEAT

420135213 56579

THOODI 
SILTYA 
ROSELEENA T SURESH KUMAR N THARA BCNO 01-07-2001 919440069178 Indian OPEN SEAT

390202982 56584

AADITYA 
KUMAR 
PAREEK

PAWAN KUMAR 
PAREEK MANJU DEVI GNNO 28-09-2001 919413674762 Indian OPEN SEAT

370107214 56586 VAISHNAVI R
RETTINASSABABA
DY C DJEALETCHOUMY R GNNO 25-05-2001 919790277151 Indian OPEN SEAT

200111310 56587 ANKUSH JAGBIR SUSHMA EWNO 25-11-2001 919306582068 Indian OPEN SEAT

420110749 56589
DESAI ANUJA 
A

ANNASAHEB 
DESAI NIRMALA ANIL DESAI GNNO 10-04-2001 919849648180 Indian OPEN SEAT

311115643 56592
ANUJ 
AGRAWAL

GULABCHAND 
AGRAWAL JYOTI AGRAWAL EWNO 29-11-2000 919468820438 Indian OPEN SEAT

410106348 56594 SRUTHI S
SANKARASUBRA
MANIAN S SEETHALAKSHMI S GNNO 13-02-2002 919486646364 Indian OPEN SEAT

281105177 56595 ATHUL RAJ C A
CHRISTHU RAJAN 
R K AJITHA KUMARI C BCNO 24-08-2000 919745266789 Indian OPEN SEAT

311807973 56597
NAIK ARYA 
ABHIJEET ABHIJEET GAYATRI GNNO 28-02-2002 919869069066 Indian OPEN SEAT

280100919 56601 ANAGHA S S SAKTHI KUMAR G PRIYA GNNO 24-04-2001 919447789167 Indian OPEN SEAT

150237139 56605
JAGRITI 
KUMARI MANISH KUMAR ARCHANA KIRAN EWNO 05-07-2000 917292892890 Indian OPEN SEAT
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150208428 56606 ANKIT KUMAR RAM NARESH ROY BABITA KUMARI BCNO 10-02-2001 917740999247 Indian OPEN SEAT

460800812 56607 FAIZUL ISLAM
SK MD RAFIKUL 
ISLAM FAZILA BEGOM BCNO 15-12-1999 917384032224 Indian OPEN SEAT

460902914 56610
ABHISHEK 
BISWAS ARUMOY BISWAS APARNA BISWAS GNNO 29-09-2000 918768768909 Indian OPEN SEAT

120505344 56613
BAPATHI 
AKHILA

BAPATHI 
SREENIVASULU 
REDDY BAPATHI SUJATHA EWNO 05-01-2000 919441182004 Indian OPEN SEAT

160108137 56614 MADHU ISHWAR SINGH MUKESH EWNO 20-03-1999 919813551918 Indian OPEN SEAT

390316635 56615
PRINCE 
SHARMA

DINESH KUMAR 
SHARMA REKHA SHARMA EWNO 05-08-2000 917891853698 Indian OPEN SEAT

390506272 56622
SIVITA 
AGRAWAL ANIL AGRAWAL SANGITA AGRAWAL GNNO 17-09-1998 916391666636 Indian OPEN SEAT

311305292 56627
MATANI 
UTTEJ DEEPAK DEEPAK VINITA EWNO 03-11-2001 919422795689 Indian OPEN SEAT

120200370 56628
CHITTEPU 
BHARGAVI

C VEERESWARA 
REDDY C VIJAYA LAKSHMI EWNO 22-05-2001 919490602426 Indian OPEN SEAT

311519284 56638
DOSHI YASH 
ANIL ANIL ANUDNYA EWNO 03-03-2001 919011403981 Indian OPEN SEAT

441000423 56641 DIVYANSHI MAHENDRA PAL BEENA SCNO 12-01-2002 919810016441 Indian OPEN SEAT

160109059 56644
KHYATI 
SHARMA

ANIL KUMAR 
SHARMA SUSHMA SHARMA GNNO 04-11-2000 919466016232 Indian OPEN SEAT

200135045 56647 SIDDHANT
MUKESH KUMAR 
GARG ANJU GARG EWNO 23-11-2001 919716047467 Indian OPEN SEAT

200114579 56650 JITESH SINGH KHUSHAL SINGH POONAM SCNO 10-09-2000 919818294530 Indian OPEN SEAT

260301540 56653 DIKSHA JALAN MUKESH JALAN BABITA JALAN BCNO 24-02-1998 919113707949 Indian OPEN SEAT

420104915 56661
JONNA 
JAYATEJA

JONNA 
RAMACHANDRA JONNA RAJESWARI BCNO 18-10-1999 919440798508 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311014252 56662
MEETALI 
BADGUJAR

CHANDU LAL 
BADGUJAR MANISHA BADGUJAR GNNO 19-06-1999 919468756667 Indian OPEN SEAT

441107547 56664
KSHITIJ 
KUMAR SINGH

RAJESH KUMAR 
SINGH ALKA SINGH GNNO 12-09-2000 919821442912 Indian OPEN SEAT

390402531 56666
CHHAVI 
GOYAL

JUGAL KISHORE 
GOYAL REKHA GOYAL GNNO 06-02-2001 918619639037 Indian OPEN SEAT

360202220 56668
SAGAR 
BEHERA

PURNA 
CHANDRA 
BEHERA SUPRITI BEHERA GNNO 16-05-1999 919583856664 Indian OPEN SEAT

260304417 56672
SHRISHTI 
RANJAN

NIRMAL KUMAR 
GUPTA MAMTA GUPTA GNNO 15-03-2000 919123404632 Indian OPEN SEAT

311001454 56674

SONALI 
VISHWAKARM
A

SURESH 
VISHWAKARMA

INDRAVATI 
VISHWAKARMA GNNO 10-03-2000 917678017846 Indian OPEN SEAT

420119315 56678
GUGGILLA 
MALAVIKA THIRUPATHI LAXMI BCNO 16-01-2001 919666513444 Indian OPEN SEAT

270212464 56683
KEERTHANA 
BIDERAHALLI

PRASANNA 
BIDERAHALLI REVATHI BIDERAHALLI GNNO 06-12-2000 918095589565 Indian OPEN SEAT

380501340 56684
AMULEEK 
SODHI

JAGPREET SINGH 
SODHI ARINDER KAUR BEDI GNNO 12-12-1999 919316229817 Indian OPEN SEAT

311104150 56685 ROHINI DOLAS NITIN DOLAS MOHANA DOLAS GNNO 27-10-2000 919960463067 Indian OPEN SEAT

260305593 56686 NITIKA SUMAN SAKALDEO MODI NIRMALA BARNWAL GNNO 18-03-1999 919431900888 Indian OPEN SEAT

420134669 56694 A SHREYA
A CHANDRA 
MOHAN A JYOTHIRMAI GNNO 14-06-2001 919701212643 Indian OPEN SEAT

200137344 56699
ASHISH 
KUMAR B P BEHERA SUMITRA BEHERA GNNO 30-05-1998 919354089825 Indian OPEN SEAT

230101451 56709 SANDEEP JAGDEV SHARMA SHALU GNNO 26-05-2000 919354391919 Indian OPEN SEAT
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410114999 56710

SHARAVAN 
KUMAR 
RAJAN BABU

DHANAPAL 
RAJAN BABU

ULAGANATHAN USHA 
RANI GNNO 28-06-2001 919940853406 Indian OPEN SEAT

410911187 56711 KOWSALYA S
SAKKARAVARTHI 
G JAYALAKSHMI S BCNO 05-08-2001 919487776503 Indian OPEN SEAT

280104263 56712
SARA 
FATHIMA A ABDUL RAZAK U RAJEENA BEEGUM N BCNO 18-12-1998 919496790173 Indian OPEN SEAT

280803987 56715 FAYIS K K FAISAL ZEENATH BCNO 08-03-2000 918592004139 Indian OPEN SEAT

200109423 56720
SWRNADWIP 
DAS DEEPAK DAS INDERA DAS GNNO 28-11-1999 918802528680 Indian OPEN SEAT

390319214 56722
DIVISHA 
SHEKHAWAT TEJPAL SINGH PREM KANWAR GNNO 01-01-2000 919982471769 Indian OPEN SEAT

390312831 56732

ANURAG 
KUMAR 
GAUTAM DILIP KUMAR PUJA DEVI SCNO 22-09-2001 919450508745 Indian OPEN SEAT

230206692 56734
MEENAKSHI 
KUMARI DILAWAR SINGH SAVITA DEVI SCNO 26-09-1997 918448148313 Indian OPEN SEAT

311506660 56735
YADNYESH 
DHALE ANAND DHALE SMITA DHALE BCNO 08-02-2001 919822276697 Indian OPEN SEAT

270224842 56737

GAYATRI 
BRAHMANDA
M B PRABHAKAR B JYOTHSNA GNNO 29-03-2002 919900052962 Indian OPEN SEAT

260202551 56741 KM ANISHA
NARVADESHWAR 
UPADHYAY ASHA UPADHYAY EWNO 11-08-1998 918825322349 Indian OPEN SEAT

310903501 56743

BAGAL 
RUSHIKESH 
SURESHRAO SURESHRAO CHATURA GNNO 16-07-1999 918788171915 Indian OPEN SEAT

220900912 56745
POTHIWALA 
AAYUSH KETUL

POTHIWALA 
KETUL 
ARVINDBHAI

POTHIWALA JAINA 
KETUL BCNO 31-10-2001 919898603108 Indian OPEN SEAT

410800744 56746 VIJAI RAJA K R RAMESH K NIRMALHA R P BCNO 06-10-2001 919841863640 Indian OPEN SEAT
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230207105 56747
SIDDHI 
BANSAL SANJAY BANSAL ANITA BANSAL GNNO 09-01-2001 917015139041 Indian OPEN SEAT

300101226 56748
AKSHADA 
PATIL PRASHANT PATIL ARCHANA PATIL BCNO 22-05-2001 919981825092 Indian OPEN SEAT

420132311 56751 K RAMYA K RAMMOHAN K ANNAPURNA BCNO 15-01-2001 919493320116 Indian OPEN SEAT

311124725 56752

MANAS 
JAYANT 
KANHERE

JAYANT V 
KANHERE SUNANDA J KANHERE GNNO 24-04-2000 919156722057 Indian OPEN SEAT

390602577 56757 JALAJ GUPTA JAYANT GUPTA PAYAL GUPTA GNNO 07-05-2001 917023739761 Indian OPEN SEAT
280705948 56761 DIYA TOM JOSE THOMAS D SIBY IGNATIUS EWNO 01-05-2001 919447869669 Indian OPEN SEAT

220106362 56763

PARMAR 
RUTUL 
ASHOKKUMAR

PARMAR 
ASHOKKUMAR PARMAR MITAL SCNO 24-05-2002 919825587031 Indian OPEN SEAT

120503770 56764
KANDREGULA 
SRUJANA

KANDREGULA 
SRINIVASA RAO

KANDREGULA GUNA 
ANNAPURNA BCNO 30-06-2002 919985053361 Indian OPEN SEAT

280815411 56765 AISWARYA A S ANILKUMAR N P SAVITHA P P GNNO 13-01-2001 919495305713 Indian OPEN SEAT

311124547 56767

HARSHAL 
UTTAM 
ANERAO

UTTAM 
GULABRAO 
ANERAO VENU UTTAM ANERAO BCNO 19-02-2001 919423674658 Indian OPEN SEAT

390502594 56769
SANDHYA 
TOMAR PHOOL SINGH SHEELA DEVI GNNO 15-10-1999 919995311463 Indian OPEN SEAT

220106580 56770
PATEL DISHA 
KALPESHBHAI

PATEL 
KALPESHKUMAR 
NATHABHAI

PATEL HASUMATIBEN 
DHANABHAI GNNO 21-11-1999 919428114904 Indian OPEN SEAT

390502857 56771
TANUSHREE 
TIWARI

SUNIL KUMAR 
TIWARI HEMLATA SHARMA GNNO 21-06-2002 919024782308 Indian OPEN SEAT

160110304 56773
ANISHA 
KUMARI RAM NIWAS KAUSHALYA SCNO 23-10-2000 916283105739 Indian OPEN SEAT

360413017 56775 ISHITA KUANR
DIBYA CHARAN 
KUANR ALIVA KUANR GNNO 04-04-2001 919090776276 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280105918 56776 GOKUL RAJ C R RAJENDRAN V REMA BHAI N D BCNO 15-10-1998 918848743033 Indian OPEN SEAT

280703502 56779 ARPITH JAMES JAMES P V ANSAMMA JAMES GNNO 02-02-2000 919526927367 Indian OPEN SEAT
390327535 56785 ABHISHEK ISHWAR SINGH SARLA DEVI BCNO 19-03-2000 919466166673 Indian OPEN SEAT

390510350 56786
NIHARIKA 
DIWAN SADABRIJ DIWAN PRAMILA DIWAN BCNO 03-06-1999 919131669224 Indian OPEN SEAT

390314270 56790
HASNAIN 
HAIDER TAHER SALEEM TASNEEM SAIFEE GNNO 09-03-2002 919057215838 Indian OPEN SEAT

390328490 56792
RADHIKA 
KHANDELWAL

RAJESH KUMAR 
KHANDELWAL ANITA KHANDELWAL EWNO 27-08-2000 919309458847 Indian OPEN SEAT

440700637 56794
MD ZISHAN 
ASHRAF

SHAMS 
TANWEER 
ASHRAF ROUSHAN ARA GNNO 25-07-1998 918058152237 Indian OPEN SEAT

450101395 56798
JISHNU 
AGGARWAL

PRADEEP 
AGGARWAL NEELAM AGGARWAL GNNO 27-12-2000 919759665658 Indian OPEN SEAT

270240064 56803

SANA 
MOHAMED 
JAVID MOHAMED JAVID NAAZNEEN BEGUM GNNO 03-07-2001 919902937090 Indian OPEN SEAT

410804097 56807
RAM 
PRAKASH P PERIYASAMY M VENNILA G SCNO 08-09-2001 919750969955 Indian OPEN SEAT

120604697 56808

PRAGYA 
PRIYADARSHA
NI

SATISH KUMAR 
SINGH KUMARI SUDHA EWNO 22-09-2002 918877683884 Indian OPEN SEAT

280600346 56812 LEKSHMI LAL LAGI LAL S SHEEBA L BCNO 14-06-2000 919947445201 Indian OPEN SEAT

390313779 56817
AFNAN 
AKHTAR

MAZHAR 
HUSSAIN ZAINAB KHATOON GNNO 21-09-1999 917023514773 Indian OPEN SEAT

420137251 56835
KURAKULA 
LAHARI

KURAKULA 
SATYANARAYANH
A KURAKULA PADMA STNO 31-01-2002 919948236810 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390317941 56844
ARYA 
AGARWAL

RAMESH KUMAR 
AGARWAL ANJU AGARWAL GNNO 26-09-2000 917296881856 Indian OPEN SEAT

310205774 56845

KAPGATE 
GAYASH 
TEJRAM TEJRAM TANUJA BCNO 25-10-2001 919405124585 Indian OPEN SEAT

390505049 56850 YOGITA
NARENDER 
YADAV MEENA DEVI BCNO 01-10-1999 917082718071 Indian OPEN SEAT

220400723 56852
ANANYA 
GEORGE

GEORGE 
MAVELIMANNIL SHANTI GNNO 07-01-2002 919016039181 Indian OPEN SEAT

310416643 56859
DESHMUKH 
GAYATRI ANIL ANIL DESHMUKH VAISHALI GNNO 26-05-2000 918446844659 Indian OPEN SEAT

170203112 56860 ADITI DUBEY PRAHALAD DUBEY MANJULATA DUBEY GNNO 22-07-2001 917697045112 Indian OPEN SEAT

281208418 56864

LAKSHMI 
DINESHKUMA
R C DENAIS KUMAR SREEDEVI PK GNNO 26-03-2001 918547173406 Indian OPEN SEAT

260101680 56868
SHAHIN 
PARVEEN MD ANWAR ALI SAJDA KHATOON BCNO 25-07-2000 919955146096 Indian OPEN SEAT

440100376 56870
TOOBA 
SHAHID

MOHAMMAD 
SHAHID BUSHRA KHAN GNNO 25-08-2001 919457007628 Indian OPEN SEAT

280909117 56872 SWAFVAN K V MUHAMMEDALI RAMLATH BCNO 30-08-1999 919544947266 Indian OPEN SEAT

311521613 56881

MRUNMAY 
MANOHAR 
RAMTEKE

MANOHAR 
TULARAM 
RAMTEKE

VIDYA MANOHAR 
RAMTEKE SCNO 04-05-2001 919011025595 Indian OPEN SEAT

281105281 56882 VIVEK S P SASEENDRAN V K PREMALETHA S BCNO 19-09-2000 919446131941 Indian OPEN SEAT

311213499 56886

KSHIPRABH 
PRAMOD 
SHENDE

PRAMOD 
SHAMRAO 
SHENDE

MEENA PRAMOD 
SHENDE SCNO 27-05-2001 919423387344 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280603451 56889
ADITHYA 
MOHAN G MOHANAN DEEPTI MOHAN BCNO 03-03-1999 918893190852 Indian OPEN SEAT

300400034 56891

DIVYA 
RANJAN 
SAHOO

RAMESH 
CHANDRA SAHOO SARASWATI SAHOO BCNO 13-01-2002 919439870754 Indian OPEN SEAT

390508989 56894
YASHI 
BHAVSAR VINOD BHAVSAR GANGA BHAVSAR BCNO 07-08-2000 919516407414 Indian OPEN SEAT

460810229 56901
ANKAN 
SARDAR BIKASH SARDAR JAYA SARDAR SCNO 14-10-2000 919073659238 Indian OPEN SEAT

460703098 56905
RITADEEPA 
JANA

GURUPRASAD 
JANA SIPRA SAMANTA JANA GNNO 22-06-2001 919474646696 Indian OPEN SEAT

280403540 56911 V V VAISHNAVI V V AJAYAKUMAR SHEEBA P T BCNO 12-05-2002 919495261629 Indian OPEN SEAT

410115479 56914

AMOGH 
DEEPANKAR 
KADAM

DEEPANKAR 
GANPAT KADAM

ARCHANA DEEPANKAR 
KADAM GNNO 30-03-2001 919176621174 Indian OPEN SEAT

240100119 56916
SANCHIT 
SHARMA ASHOK SHARMA KUSUM SHARMA GNNO 02-01-2000 919459654457 Indian OPEN SEAT

160112285 56923 AYUSH SINGH SURENDRA SINGH DEEPMALA SINGH EWNO 17-01-2001 917015571370 Indian OPEN SEAT

280803903 56925

BOOMIKA 
PRIYAKUMAR 
N V PRIYAKUMAR N V LISHY V BCNO 11-12-1999 918075167092 Indian OPEN SEAT

200104323 56927

BHUPESH 
KUMAR 
PANDEY

TALUKDAR 
PANDEY SHYAMA PANDEY GNNO 26-08-2001 918920593227 Indian OPEN SEAT

200141502 56928

SANSKRITI 
ROY 
CHAUDHURI

SANGRAM ROY 
CHAUDHURI KUMKUM SARKAR GNNO 17-07-2001 919896539126 Indian OPEN SEAT

200109543 56929
PRASANSHA 
SATPATHY

PRADEEP KUMAR 
SATPATHY SASMITA SATPATHY GNNO 16-02-2001 919582273970 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280900959 56931 SARATH E
RAGHUNATHAN 
T V SOBHANA ERUKATTIL BCNO 26-04-2000 919446729669 Indian OPEN SEAT

390411014 56932 LALITA TAJA RAM HEMI DEVI BCNO 12-07-1998 919829573612 Indian OPEN SEAT

460200572 56939
SOMSUVRA 
DAS

SWADHIN 
KUMAR DAS SATHI DAS GNNO 30-03-2001 919832196819 Indian OPEN SEAT

230205565 56945 TUSHAR SATYA PRAKASH RAVITA GNNO 25-08-2002 919813397070 Indian OPEN SEAT

390304985 56948
DEVANSH 
GOYAL RAJESH GOYAL SNEHLATA GNNO 20-10-2002 919414427961 Indian OPEN SEAT

420121784 56952
ALLA 
PRAVALIKA ALLA MOHAN ALLA LATHA BCNO 12-06-2000 919866192213 Indian OPEN SEAT

120504925 56956
KUKKALA 
USHASWINI

TIRUMALA 
VENKATA 
SRINIVAS

NAGA LAKSHMI 
SARASWATHI BCNO 10-08-2001 919121960075 Indian OPEN SEAT

280806565 56962 AMISHA B K BABU K BINDU K P BCNO 07-03-2000 919495868789 Indian OPEN SEAT

310980872 56965

SAYED 
SAYEEDA 
ZAIBUNNISA 
FARIDUDDIN FARIDUDDIN AKHTARI EWNO 07-07-1998 919822360933 Indian OPEN SEAT

120501005 56966

VELAGALA 
NIKHIL 
ABHISHEK

VELAGALA 
SATYANARAYANA VELAGALA SUJATHA EWNO 02-10-2000 919989364811 Indian OPEN SEAT

311211232 56968

JADHAV 
AKSHAY 
GANGADHARR
AO GANGADHARRAO LAXMIBAI SCNO 14-04-2000 918408985390 Indian OPEN SEAT

380200467 56969 SHEMANE DALJIT SINGH KANWALJIT BCNO 16-03-2001 919888418799 Indian OPEN SEAT

220901987 56974
KHANAK 
BATRA KAMAL BATRA AASTHA BATRA GNNO 21-11-2001 919427301600 Indian OPEN SEAT

420109234 56979

REKIREDDY 
SRIHITHA 
REDDY

REKIREDDY 
RAVINDAR REDDY REKIREDDY KAVITHA EWNO 04-07-2001 919440076868 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120508741 56981
YERRA 
VAISHNAVI

YERRA CHANDRA 
SEKHARA RAO BURIDI GIREESWARI BCNO 26-08-2002 919160315359 Indian OPEN SEAT

311109668 56982

PHULBANDHE 
TEJASWINI 
PRAMOD

PRAMOD 
PHULBANDHE PADMA BCNO 08-11-1999 919922092234 Indian OPEN SEAT

311804447 56984

CHAUDHARY 
POONAM 
SUBHASHCHA
NDER

SUBHASHCHANDE
R KAUSHALYA GNNO 11-04-1998 917720045633 Indian OPEN SEAT

120512595 56989

PUNURU 
SWARNA 
PRIYA

PUNURU ANKI 
REDDY YERUVA UMA DEVI GNNO 05-05-2000 919849116833 Indian OPEN SEAT

230207785 56992
SAIER 
HUSSAIN IMRAN KHAN SAYARA BCNO 14-01-1994 919813178234 Indian OPEN SEAT

420116550 56996
AADKY 
AADARSH AADKY ASHOK AADKY TARULATA BCNO 20-10-2001 919490472375 Indian OPEN SEAT

300305282 56999 VANDITA RUIA SHRAVAN RUIA SUNITA RUIA GNNO 07-07-2001 919301272261 Indian OPEN SEAT

440102564 57001
KARTIKAY 
TYAGI

PRAMOD KUMAR 
TYAGI MAMTA TYAGI GNNO 29-11-1999 919319138948 Indian OPEN SEAT

260303089 57003
PRAGYA 
KUMARI

RAJESH 
CHANDRA 
BARNWAL SARITA KUMARI EWNO 16-07-1999 918873188544 Indian OPEN SEAT

390480675 57005
KHUSHBU 
CHAMPAWAT

KHUMAN SINGH 
CHAMPAWAT NIRMALA GNNO 17-02-1999 918107639713 Indian OPEN SEAT

120507293 57008

THOGARAGUN
TA RASHEED 
AHMED

THOGARAGUNTA 
KHALEELULLA

THOGARAGUNTA 
RIZWANA BCNO 09-04-2000 918247650079 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420203481 57020
MANCHIKATLA 
 SAHITHI

MANCHIKATLA 
RAMANADHAM

MANCHIKATLA 
PRASANNA VIDYA RANI BCNO 03-06-2001 919440355596 Indian OPEN SEAT

420125252 57021
MUPPA 
ARJUN REDDY

MUPPA JANGA 
REDDY MUPPA JYOTHI EWNO 17-05-2000 918099981333 Indian OPEN SEAT

280800223 57025 NIRANJANA G GOPI K CHITHRAVATHI M GNNO 02-05-2001 918547337453 Indian OPEN SEAT

150239463 57026 AFIYA HAIDER HAIDER ALI NOOR SABA GNNO 20-07-1997 919162597605 Indian OPEN SEAT

420113894 57027
GUDA 
BHARGAVI

GUDA LAKSHMI 
NARAYANA GUDA SUNITHA BCNO 03-04-2002 918977835489 Indian OPEN SEAT

441002325 57028
SHAHRUKH 
YEZDANI AKMAL YEZDANI SHAHZAD TALAT EWNO 15-10-2000 917488245436 Indian OPEN SEAT

441100998 57031
ZEHANAT 
FATEMA

SYED ABBAS 
MURTAZA 
SHAMSI AFSHAN BANO EWNO 08-08-1997 917379591319 Indian OPEN SEAT

281002427 57042
RHIDHIQ 
MANU

MANU 
KIZHAKKETHARA LAIJAMOL V M BCNO 26-11-1998 919544416097 Indian OPEN SEAT

420122135 57044 V JASWANTH V SRINIVASA RAO MOTURI BHARGAVI GNNO 16-04-2001 919949142936 Indian OPEN SEAT

200104463 57056
SHEIK MOHD 
AQUIB

ISHTEYAQUE 
AHMAD AJRUN NISHA EWNO 10-05-1995 917068648080 Indian OPEN SEAT

410114756 57058 NIVEDHA B BALAJI R GEETHA B BCNO 02-10-2000 917550107695 Indian OPEN SEAT

200107268 57060
SACHIN 
KUMAR

SUDARSHAN 
PRASAD PHUL KUMARI DEVI BCNO 26-11-1999 917683003649 Indian OPEN SEAT

420120735 57062

RANGU NAGA 
SAI GNANA 
DEEPTHI R RAMA KRISHNA D VENKATA LAKSHMI GNNO 06-08-2002 919440349926 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120105938 57066

VANTIPALLI 
VENKATA SAI 
TEJA

VANTIPALLI 
VENKATA 
RAMARAO

VANTIPALLI SUNITA 
DEVI GNNO 19-10-2001 918309486727 Indian OPEN SEAT

440502193 57069
MANASVI 
SRIVASTAVA

MANOJ 
SRIVASTAVA SMITA ASTHANA GNNO 20-03-2000 918840259648 Indian OPEN SEAT

120509822 57070
JAKKAMPUDI 
JAGADEESH

JAKKAMPUDI 
RAMA KRISHNA

JAKKAMPUDI 
DILLESWARI GNNO 10-09-2000 918897864885 Indian OPEN SEAT

390323063 57077
NAENCY 
CHANGAL DIGGAJ CHANGAL VIMLA CHANGAL BCNO 20-01-2001 919828118891 Indian OPEN SEAT

140201802 57082
NIHARIKA 
NATH GOURANGA NATH MOUSHUMI NATH GNNO 21-11-1998 918638764971 Indian OPEN SEAT

311202439 57091

KADAM 
KOMAL 
RAMCHANDRA RAMCHANDRA ANITA GNNO 16-01-2000 919766455122 Indian OPEN SEAT

460902744 57092
ASMIN 
KHATUN SELIM SEKH KHALEDA BIBI GNNO 23-04-1998 919635088716 Indian OPEN SEAT

310402220 57094
KARTIK 
BRAJESH RAI

BRAJESH KUMAR 
RAI ANITA RAI GNNO 20-04-2000 919953734079 Indian OPEN SEAT

390301825 57099
PRIYANSH 
BHANDARI MAHESH KUMAR SAROJ GNNO 18-09-2001 918560016811 Indian OPEN SEAT

311020567 57103
KAMATH 
STUTI SATISH SATISH KAMATH ANURADHA KAMATH GNNO 25-06-2001 919820147165 Indian OPEN SEAT

120500551 57106

BYNEGERI 
AKSHITHA 
REDDY

BYNEGERI 
RAJASEKHAR 
REDDY BYNEGERI SUMALATHA EWNO 26-07-2000 919848537916 Indian OPEN SEAT

280400419 57109
SOURABH 
SURENDRAN K SURENDRAN P V BINDU K BCNO 05-06-2000 919447865331 Indian OPEN SEAT

120510034 57121

SODISETTI 
SONIYA 
SYAMU

SODISETTI SIVAJI 
GANESH

SODISETTI SAMBASIVA 
PARVATHI EWNO 24-09-1999 918074512195 Indian OPEN SEAT
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360501154 57128
SAURAV 
MISHRA SANTOSH MISHRA SANGEETA MISHRA GNNO 04-08-1998 917008163439 Indian OPEN SEAT

120509885 57129
UPPALA 
MOUNIKA

UPPALA 
SRINIVASA RAO UPPALA SUJATHA BCNO 20-11-2000 916303112557 Indian OPEN SEAT

120504675 57133
BERI NIKHILA 
HADASSAH

BERI SUDHIR 
VINCENT VIJAY 
KUMAR

ANANTHAPUR BACHE 
BHARATHI BCNO 22-06-2001 919348477789 Indian OPEN SEAT

310104008 57138 JUHI KUMARI PRAMOD KUMAR CHANCHALA DEVI GNNO 15-10-2000 919730736089 Indian OPEN SEAT

450101667 57140
DEEPIKA 
BHARDWAJ

RAJKUMAR 
BHARDWAJ DHARM DEVI GNNO 05-03-2000 917055178611 Indian OPEN SEAT

410914414 57141
SRI VISHNU 
VARADHAN S SIVA KUMAR R KANAGA LAKSHMI BCNO 25-03-2001 919787002083 Indian OPEN SEAT

270202461 57142 MAHIMA S B R SRINIVASA JAYANTHI K BCNO 30-08-2000 919740838355 Indian OPEN SEAT

311706241 57145

GAIKWAD 
VISHWAJEET 
SATISH SATISH SAVITA GNNO 01-11-1999 919423718775 Indian OPEN SEAT

310909962 57146

SANCHIT 
RAJESH 
AGHAO RAJESH CHHAYA BCNO 07-01-2001 919158691999 Indian OPEN SEAT

420115824 57147
VUTUKURI 
KAVITHAPRIYA

VUTUKURI 
SRINIVASA RAO

VUTUKURI SESHU 
KUMARI GNNO 31-08-2001 918688423783 Indian OPEN SEAT

460700221 57149
RAIMA 
BANERJEE SUBIR BANERJEE SARMISTHA BANERJEE GNNO 16-12-1999 918250595493 Indian OPEN SEAT

460600729 57151
SUBHAM 
KUMAR MANOJ KUMAR SHARDA DEVI GNNO 21-11-2000 919831012403 Indian OPEN SEAT

390507301 57154
MANSHI 
KUMARI SARJU SAHU SAVITRI SAHU GNNO 30-11-1999 916289177764 Indian OPEN SEAT

300308821 57155
AYUSHI 
DASHORE R C DASHORE SUDHA DASHORE EWNO 23-11-2001 919617161968 Indian OPEN SEAT
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360408625 57156
GANGOTREE 
BEHERA

ABANIKANTA 
BEHERA PRATIBHA BEHERA BCNO 30-03-2000 919437474663 Indian OPEN SEAT

200103416 57158 MANSI AHUJA SANDEEP AHUJA MEENU AHUJA GNNO 19-07-1998 918447183819 Indian OPEN SEAT

390603337 57165 BHAVIK PATEL BHARAT JI PATEL UMA DEVI BCNO 29-03-2001 918875867212 Indian OPEN SEAT

200105889 57167
ADITI 
VASHISHT

BRIJ BHUSHAN 
VASHISHT SHANTI VASHISHT EWNO 10-07-2000 918700688721 Indian OPEN SEAT

120407214 57170

MADITHATI 
HAREESH 
KUMAR REDDY

MADITHATI 
VENKATA RAMI 
REDDY MADITHATI PRAMEELA EWNO 10-06-2001 918688116780 Indian OPEN SEAT

420133031 57175
PASUNURI 
BHUMIKA

PASUNURI VENU 
KUMAR PASUNURI SWATHI BCNO 29-11-2000 917386624509 Indian OPEN SEAT

441003366 57182 AKASH MANOJ MANOJ GARG SANGITA MANOJ GNNO 07-06-1998 919818791648 Indian OPEN SEAT

441002323 57189
AYUSHI 
SINGHAL

AJAY KUMAR 
SINGHAL RICHA SINGHAL GNNO 17-10-1998 919953637542 Indian OPEN SEAT

460801269 57190 DURJOY DAS BHAKTI PADA DAS KANIKA MAHANTA DAS SCNO 30-11-2001 919734414712 Indian OPEN SEAT
280802115 57201 ABHIDAS P SIVADASAN P SAJANI BAI M BCNO 11-04-1998 919746108979 Indian OPEN SEAT

120608741 57202
SHUBHI 
BUNDELA N S BUNDELA VEENA BUNDELA GNNO 04-02-1999 918978044844 Indian OPEN SEAT

280700539 57205 JASEEM ALI ASHRAF CP ASMA PK BCNO 24-03-2000 919847054780 Indian OPEN SEAT

410800897 57207 SANGEETHA A
ARTHANAREESW
ARAN P PADMAVATHI A BCNO 02-10-2001 919750051797 Indian OPEN SEAT

320105241 57211
LAISHRAM 
TREJKA DEVI

LAISHRAM 
JIBANKUMAR 
SINGH

LAISHRAM O 
RAJSHREE DEVI BCNO 01-04-1999 918257950942 Indian OPEN SEAT

390319019 57220 NIKITA ISHWAR SINGH KRISHNA BCNO 02-06-2000 919887067692 Indian OPEN SEAT

150243199 57222
HUMA 
FIRDAUS

MD ALLAUDDIN 
ANSARI FIRDAUS KHATOON BCNO 08-10-1999 918544071277 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390339975 57225
SACHIN 
KUMAR GULJHARI LAL MOHANI DEVI BCNO 18-04-1999 919772564388 Indian OPEN SEAT

460816923 57226
MALAY 
MONDAL

GOBINDA 
KUMAR MONDAL APARNA MONDAL SCNO 28-02-2000 916295498932 Indian OPEN SEAT

420109736 57227
JOHANITHA 
MORAES

ANTHONY 
JOHNNY MORAES

JOYCEE BERNADINE 
MORAES GNNO 04-07-2001 919704360564 Indian OPEN SEAT

390354151 57228 RAHUL MAN SINGH SANTOSH EWNO 16-08-2000 919461797417 Indian OPEN SEAT

311123141 57231

NIRMIT 
RAKESH 
KAMBLE RAKESH KAMBLE MANDA KAMBLE SCNO 29-07-2001 919822390609 Indian OPEN SEAT

200116164 57234 SHANKAR NARESH JAGWANTI BCNO 02-06-1999 919996656692 Indian OPEN SEAT

390507361 57239
ASHIYANA 
ANSARI

MOHD SHRIF 
ANSARI SHAJAHAN BEGUM BCNO 27-01-1997 919166620889 Indian OPEN SEAT

120509973 57240

NATHA 
CHITHRA 
LIKHITHA

NATHA YESU 
DEVA PRASAD KALLU VIJAYA RANI BCNO 10-05-2002 919951667367 Indian OPEN SEAT

460816463 57242 SUFIYA ALAM SUFI ALAM RAKHIJA ALAM BCNO 02-04-2000 918919578932 Indian OPEN SEAT

120102889 57254
KASIMALA 
KARTHIK

KASIMALA 
CHINNAPPA

KASIMALA KOTI 
RATNAM SCNO 30-06-2000 919440308691 Indian OPEN SEAT

310705771 57259

PATIL 
GAURAV 
VASUDEV VASUDEV RAJANIBAI BCNO 23-12-1999 918007909064 Indian OPEN SEAT

311500175 57260

SUPRIYA 
YOGIRAJ 
SHRINAME YOGIRAJ KAVITA BCNO 08-12-2000 918554870395 Indian OPEN SEAT

390337651 57266
KAPIL 
DADHICH BALA PRASAD PUNITA GNNO 21-04-2000 919413368258 Indian OPEN SEAT

200136969 57267 KIRTI YADAV RAKESH YADAV SUSHMA BCNO 08-11-1998 919811114492 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120508572 57269
MUDDULURI 
SRAVANI

MUDDULURI 
VENKATA RAMA 
RAJU

MUDDULURI 
INDIRAVATHI EWNO 24-12-1999 917893767801 Indian OPEN SEAT

281106867 57278 AKSHARA D S C SURESH DEEPA S BCNO 18-12-2000 919446427747 Indian OPEN SEAT

150243944 57282
PRIYANKA 
KUMARI

SUBHASH 
CHANDRA JHA RITA JHA EWNO 23-09-2000 918210892794 Indian OPEN SEAT

280400531 57284
KAILASA 
YOGADEEPA

P PRADEEP 
KUMAR G MAYA PRADEEP GNNO 29-01-2000 919074300148 Indian OPEN SEAT

120509704 57287

KOPPALA 
LAKSHMI 
PRASANNA

KOPPALA 
VENKATA RAMI 
REDDY

KOPPALA 
LAKSHMIDEVI EWNO 10-08-2001 919705024244 Indian OPEN SEAT

440202692 57290
VIKAS SINGH 
PATEL JEET LAL PUSHPA PATEL BCNO 24-11-2000 917008899530 Indian OPEN SEAT

280908061 57292
HAYAM ABDU 
RAHIMAN T T ABDUL RAHMAN HASEENA BCNO 17-02-2000 919744414017 Indian OPEN SEAT

320101175 57296
SOUBAM 
SURAJ S SHANTA SINGH S MEMMA DEVI BCNO 27-02-1998 918731081261 Indian OPEN SEAT

441119907 57298
SHEFALI RAJ 
GUPTA DESH RAJ GUPTA SUNITA GUPTA BCNO 06-08-1998 917705987086 Indian OPEN SEAT

120304069 57303

THROVAGUNT
A RAGHAVA 
KAUSHAL

THROVAGUNTA 
SREENIVASULU

THROVAGUNTA 
SUJATHA GNNO 01-06-2002 919849286589 Indian OPEN SEAT

120102174 57309
CHOPPARAPU 
SAI SWATHI

CHOPPARAPU 
GNANA PRAKASA 
RAO

CHOPPARAPU 
MADHAVI EWNO 24-08-2001 919885056527 Indian OPEN SEAT

280604217 57315 JILS JESTAS JESTAS GEORGE JAISY PHILIP BCNO 30-09-2000 918281648810 Indian OPEN SEAT

300203092 57316
JAGRATI 
RAJPUT LOKENDRA SINGH MANJOO RAJPUT BCNO 27-12-2000 919926712878 Indian OPEN SEAT

220900851 57319
ANANYA 
CHAUHAN JAI SINGH ANURADHA SINGH GNNO 02-01-2002 919429199002 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390510585 57327
SHAGUFTA 
KHANAM SHAKIL AHMED RUKHSANA KHANAM GNNO 10-01-2000 917067718787 Indian OPEN SEAT

390601708 57334
BHAWANA 
SAINI

BHANWAR LAL 
SAINI SANGEETA SAINI BCNO 29-02-2000 919414245520 Indian OPEN SEAT

360414183 57336
SAMPAD 
DEBNATH

BISWAJIT 
DEBNATH SUSMITA DEBNATH GNNO 17-10-2000 919937964366 Indian OPEN SEAT

390306360 57340
SHREYA 
PALIWAL SOMESH PALIWAL RAMA PALIWAL EWNO 14-09-1999 919521694878 Indian OPEN SEAT

120605644 57345

MOLLETI T R 
SATYA SAI 
PAWAN

MOLLETI 
RAJENDRA 
PRASAD

GUDURI VENKATA 
LAKSHMI BCNO 11-07-2002 919441638857 Indian OPEN SEAT

280604966 57346 STABY BABY BABYKUTTY K MOLAMMA GNNO 28-02-1999
430975106243
09 Indian OPEN SEAT

200150115 57351 HIMANSHI JAGDISH KUMAR MAMTA BCNO 02-07-2000 918708541151 Indian OPEN SEAT

120511955 57353
JAGARLAMUDI 
 SNEHA

JAGARLAMUDI 
SAMBA SIVA RAO

JAGARLAMUDI ARUNA 
KUMARI EWNO 01-01-2001 919493328256 Indian OPEN SEAT

250280615 57356 SHEHJAR MIR
MUNEER UL 
RASHID MIR FARHAT MIR GNNO 26-01-2000 919469113630 Indian OPEN SEAT

160103660 57361
AMITOJDEEP 
SINGH JAGTAR SINGH JASWINDER KAUR SCNO 29-08-2001 919465360388 Indian OPEN SEAT

200111909 57365 AYUSH KUMAR

VIDYANSHU 
KUMAR 
GAJENDRA PRIYANKA SINGH GNNO 22-05-2002 919999162740 Indian OPEN SEAT

220112936 57368

MAHIDA 
MANSIBEN 
MANSUKHBHA
I MANSUKHBHAI MINAXIBEN SCNO 16-12-2000 917227006673 Indian OPEN SEAT

270242475 57369

JOEL 
MATHEW 
SHAJI

SHAJIMON 
MATHEW MABEL SHAJI GNNO 29-09-2000 918884703371 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420504667 57371
VAZEER VIJAY 
KOUSHIK JEE BHARATH JEE VAZEER MEERA BAI BCNO 14-08-2000 919701339398 Indian OPEN SEAT

280912362 57375
FAHMIDHA 
SHIRIN T

MUHAMMED 
ANWAR RASEENA BCNO 04-04-2000 919447106313 Indian OPEN SEAT

311506063 57378

MULGIR 
RUTUJA 
KONDIBA KONDIBA MULGIR PADMINI BCNO 08-12-2000 918668454663 Indian OPEN SEAT

390600407 57379
PRIYANSH 
DOSI

RISHABH KUMAR 
DOSI REKHA DOSI GNNO 08-04-2002 917568344605 Indian OPEN SEAT

310305935 57381

SHARMA 
MANSI 
RAKESH RAKESH ARUNA GNNO 09-02-2002 919405350646 Indian OPEN SEAT

160108618 57387
KRISHIT 
VINAYAK RAJIV KUMAR YANURADHA EWNO 09-07-2002 917889217168 Indian OPEN SEAT

310100174 57389

PATHAK 
ATHARVA 
SATISH SATISH SHWETA EWNO 12-10-2001 919423418067 Indian OPEN SEAT

390351807 57395 SARA
MOHAMMAD 
FAROOQ BHATI RASHIDA BCNO 10-10-2000 919414352023 Indian OPEN SEAT

281103788 57396 AKIL DHANESH
SADASIVAN NAIR 
DHANESH KUMAR

DHANESH KUMAR 
DEEPA GNNO 21-05-2000 918921281340 Indian OPEN SEAT

280602557 57399 VAISHNAVI B S SANJAYAN S KUMARI BEENA P B BCNO 06-11-2000 919495055282 Indian OPEN SEAT

150239816 57402 RISHIKA RAJ
NARSINGH 
PRASAD ANJU SINHA BCNO 15-02-1998 917779843447 Indian OPEN SEAT

280302481 57406
ANDRINA 
AJITH JOSEPH AJITH M C MINI JOSE BCNO 12-08-2000 919048990787 Indian OPEN SEAT

120511349 57408
JAKKAMSETTI 
GRACE

JAKKAMSETTI 
NAGESWARARAO

JAKKAMSETTI 
GUNAVATHI BCNO 20-02-2000 917670879767 Indian OPEN SEAT
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160100949 57412 RICHA BHATT
LAXMI PRASAD 
BHATT SHAILA DEVI BCNO 25-12-1999 919812137991 Indian OPEN SEAT

280102359 57413 MEENAKSHI R RAJEEV G V P JAYALEKSHMI GNNO 12-10-1999 919447226000 Indian OPEN SEAT
300111933 57415 ADITI BAJPAI ABHIJIT BAJPAI TRIPTI BAJPAI GNNO 20-06-2001 919630288061 Indian OPEN SEAT

281205445 57418
PANCHAMY 
SIMON SIMON A J LEENA SIMON GNNO 14-07-2000 919846199835 Indian OPEN SEAT

300401533 57422
KANCHAN 
DANGI

KALYAN SINGH 
DANGI HANSO DANGI BCNO 01-08-2001 919424958795 Indian OPEN SEAT

460815505 57428
SIDDHARTHA 
PAUL ASHIM PAUL SAMPA PAUL EWNO 05-07-2000 919038619990 Indian OPEN SEAT

120302201 57430
GOSALA 
BHAVYA SRI G LATHA G SUDHAKAR BCNO 19-06-2000 919440488464 Indian OPEN SEAT

230207106 57435 ROHIT YADAV RAJPAL YADAV RAJBALA YADAV BCNO 27-08-1999 919416582082 Indian OPEN SEAT
280808896 57437 SITTA K CHANDRAN SHEEBA BCNO 18-07-1999 918547335860 Indian OPEN SEAT

281203910 57440
ABIN T 
EMMATTY

THARIAN B 
EMMATTY VISHI THARIAN GNNO 01-06-2001 918848139964 Indian OPEN SEAT

440400852 57441

YASH 
KRISHAN 
KASHYAP SANJAY KASHYAP SEEMA KASHYAP BCNO 02-05-1998 917053212225 Indian OPEN SEAT

260100143 57442 BABLI KUMARI
TIRATH 
MAHATHA NIRMALA DEVI EWNO 20-11-2000 919835986627 Indian OPEN SEAT

281003781 57443 SREYA PRASAD
UNNIKRISHNAN 
JAYA PRASAD

SHARMILA 
PADAVEEDU GNNO 28-04-2001 919496518977 Indian OPEN SEAT

311505385 57444

RUTHVICK 
SHARAD 
NANAPURE SHARAD JYOTI BCNO 05-09-2000 919373775043 Indian OPEN SEAT

390511436 57445 RIYA ASHRMA PANNA LAL INDRA BCNO 12-07-1999 917062724098 Indian OPEN SEAT

200122486 57453
GRACY KAUR 
KALRA

RAJINDER SINGH 
KALRA BEENA KALRA GNNO 30-09-2000 918383035403 Indian OPEN SEAT
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150232149 57456
ABHINAV 
VERMA

CHANDRA 
SHEKHAR PRASAD MALTI DEVI BCNO 08-04-1999 918529468243 Indian OPEN SEAT

230103642 57462 MOHD SAKIR MOHD NAIM SABILA KHATUN GNNO 28-08-1999 919911778484 Indian OPEN SEAT

460902879 57464
SAGUFTA 
PARWEEN

HALIMUDDIN 
AHMAD RABEYA BEGAM GNNO 25-10-1992 919953540622 Indian OPEN SEAT

280303585 57467 AKHIL N MANOJ P M RAJALAKSHMI N K GNNO 27-09-2000 919446325590 Indian OPEN SEAT
281101634 57468 ABHINAV H HARI KUMAR V BINDU R S BCNO 13-12-2000 919946527791 Indian OPEN SEAT

140102197 57474
ARPITA 
BORPUJARI

AJIT KUMAR 
BORPUJARI REKHA BORPUJARI GNNO 17-02-2001 916000646215 Indian OPEN SEAT

441002564 57478
DEEPIKA 
SHARMA

FATEH CHAND 
SHARMA SEEMA SHARMA EWNO 09-09-1998 919675555741 Indian OPEN SEAT

280401861 57480 LIANA SHAHIR
SHAHIR 
PATAMMEL SHALINA SHAHIR BCNO 21-01-2002

009194005689
14 Indian OPEN SEAT

280403742 57482 ANJALA M V ASHRAF M V RAMLA M BCNO 27-10-2000 919744554478 Indian OPEN SEAT

310901328 57489

SOLUNKE 
ADITYA 
SUNILKUMAR SUNILKUMAR SANDHYA GNNO 03-06-2001 918999040244 Indian OPEN SEAT

281109836 57490
ARVIND 
SHYAM

SHYAM 
JAGANNATHAN

RESHMI 
JAGANNATHAN SCNO 15-01-2002 919435119100 Indian OPEN SEAT

310810100 57493

CHILLALSHETTI 
 SANMATI 
SHANKAR SHANKAR VIDYA GNNO 10-06-2000 919420010956 Indian OPEN SEAT

310402050 57498
VAISHNAVI 
KUNCHGE NANDKUMAR JAYSHRI GNNO 01-01-2001 919422229398 Indian OPEN SEAT

410101822 57500

AKSHAY 
KUMAR 
ASHOK 
KUMAR

ASHOK KUMAR 
BALAKRISHNAN

JAYANTHI 
PARTHASARATHY GNNO 25-09-2001 919962202211 NRI OPEN SEAT
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420108223 57502

MODALA 
RAMAKRISHN
A SUMANA

MODALA 
RAMESHWARA 
RAMAKRISHNA 
SAGAR MODALA MEENAKSHI BCNO 03-05-2001 919398226862 Indian OPEN SEAT

270606383 57504 SWATHI T S T V SATHEESHA REKHA SATEESHA GNNO 16-01-2002 919448134787 Indian OPEN SEAT

120611032 57513
SUBRAT 
BHARIMAL

BIJAY KUMAR 
BHARIMAL

BHUBANESWARI 
BHARIMAL GNNO 21-04-2002 919439786179 Indian OPEN SEAT

200146504 57518 ANIKET SINGH UDAYVEER SINGH KUSUM LATA SCNO 11-02-2001 919917264556 Indian OPEN SEAT

390600969 57519
MUSKAN 
SINGH HARPREET SINGH MANJINDER KAUR GNNO 03-08-2001 919784010648 Indian OPEN SEAT

281108674 57522 ASWATHY V S P VIJAYA DAS SREEKUMARI K BCNO 30-05-2000 917561046785 Indian OPEN SEAT

420107609 57527
ALWA 
HARSHITHA

ALWA JANGA 
REDDY ALWA JYOSNA EWNO 12-08-2002 919246979521 Indian OPEN SEAT

280802062 57528
ABIN S 
KRISHNA UNNIKRISHNAN P SHEENA BCNO 24-11-2000 919539951903 Indian OPEN SEAT

300400225 57530
VAIBHAV 
CHAKRAVARTI

LAKHANLAL 
CHAKRAVARTI RAMA CHAKRAVARTI SCNO 06-09-2001 919424754713 Indian OPEN SEAT

380202971 57532 VANSHIKA VIJAY GOYAL ANURADHA GNNO 09-04-2000 917986741622 Indian OPEN SEAT

200136701 57533 RIYA KUMAR RANJAN KUMAR SANGEETA KATARIA GNNO 27-09-2000 919818663252 Indian OPEN SEAT

380202914 57536
HANSIKA 
GUPTA RISHI KUMAR MADHU BALA GNNO 08-08-2002 919896472562 Indian OPEN SEAT

440806619 57546 VINAY RAI DURGESH RAI NANDINI RAI GNNO 06-11-2000 919532676780 Indian OPEN SEAT

390101953 57548
ANIRUDH 
MISHRA

OM NARAYAN 
MISHRA SARITA EWNO 31-10-2000 919829115281 Indian OPEN SEAT

150100017 57551 EKANSH RAJ
ARUN KUMAR 
SINGH INDU KUMARI BCNO 16-01-2000 917739588380 Indian OPEN SEAT

230202840 57552
SOURAV 
SINGAL PARVEEN SINGAL ANITA SINGAL EWNO 12-03-1999 918168392843 Indian OPEN SEAT
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460805429 57554

SARTHAK 
BHATTACHARY
A

PRADIPTA 
BHATTACHARYA

CHAYITA 
BHATTACHARYA GNNO 18-06-2000 917980770449 Indian OPEN SEAT

411100821 57556 S PRASANNA P SELVAKUMAR D GANDHIMATHI SCNO 26-10-2001 919445370251 Indian OPEN SEAT

200101372 57558
JAYESH 
KUMAR ASHOK KUMAR SHARMILA GNNO 28-12-2000 917838151460 Indian OPEN SEAT

270603432 57564
JAYANT S 
SOGIKAR SUHAS SOGIKAR SUSHMA S SOGIKAR EWNO 22-09-2001 919739617169 Indian OPEN SEAT

380400126 57567 SAMEER
SURINDER 
KUMAR BHUPINDER KAUR GNNO 26-10-2001 919872533737 Indian OPEN SEAT

120405132 57571 M LEELASAI
M 
GOVINDASWAMY M LATHA BCNO 17-09-2000 919440525350 Indian OPEN SEAT

360407199 57572

IPSITA 
PRIYADARSINE
E

HIMANSU 
SEKHAR MAJHI NIRUPAMA BEHERA SCNO 12-10-1999 919439162856 Indian OPEN SEAT

360503034 57577

PRATEET 
PRIYADARSHA
N SANATAN BEHERA SHASHIKALA NAYAK GNNO 03-12-2000 919437534504 Indian OPEN SEAT

120104255 57580
MEDAGAM 
MOUNIKA

VENKATA 
RAMANA REDDY YOGESWARAMMA EWNO 04-11-1999 919502450084 Indian OPEN SEAT

200147646 57582 SNEHA KUMAR KRANTI KUMAR BABITA GNNO 17-11-2000 919911182883 Indian OPEN SEAT

390513375 57584
RIYA 
TULASYAN

VIJAY KUMAR 
TULASYAN RANJANA TULASYAN EWNO 20-07-2001 919935289990 Indian OPEN SEAT

280705649 57587 JOSE JOSEPH JOSE E PHILIP JAYA JAMES GNNO 01-10-2000 919447111782 Indian OPEN SEAT

420125182 57591
K NAMRATHA 
REDDY K V N REDDY K AMULYA REDDY EWNO 12-12-2001 919603520172 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311280341 57592

BAHETI 
PRANAVI 
JAYKISHOR JAYKISHOR SEEMA EWNO 26-10-2000 919552511125 Indian OPEN SEAT

270503025 57594
TAHNIYATH 
TARANNUM

MOHAMMED 
ILYAS AMENA BEGUM BCNO 13-07-2000 919986097295 Indian OPEN SEAT

260200313 57595 SOWMYA
RAM NARAYAN 
KUMAR SUSHMA GNNO 29-05-2001 919431753440 Indian OPEN SEAT

120509769 57599

ANNALURU 
CHANDU SREE 
HARSHA

ANNALURU 
PURANDHAR NELAKONDA SUJANA GNNO 27-06-2002 919640640556 Indian OPEN SEAT

311002730 57601

KUMAR 
SMRITI 
MRITYUNJAY

KUMAR 
MRITYUNJAY

KUMAR NEELAM 
MRITYUNJAY GNNO 12-11-2000 917715877747 Indian OPEN SEAT

260101045 57609
CHAITALI 
GORAI

PRADIP 
CHANDRA GORAI BHABANI GORAI BCNO 09-06-1997 919570977776 Indian OPEN SEAT

311001258 57613
ROSHANI 
TRIPATHI SAROJ TRIPATHI MEERA TRIPATHI GNNO 24-03-2000 919653686612 Indian OPEN SEAT

310909298 57614
SHEJWALKAR 
KETKI SANJAY SANJAY MANISHA BCNO 26-02-1999 919423902448 Indian OPEN SEAT

120515146 57615

UNDELA 
HARSHITHA 
REDDY

UNDELA BALA 
RAMI REDDY UNDELA CHAITHANYA EWNO 06-07-2001 918008523242 Indian OPEN SEAT

360406947 57619
JYOTIRAMAYE
E MISHRA

ANANDAMAYA 
MISHRA NIBEDITA GURU EWNO 23-01-1998 919556530182 Indian OPEN SEAT

320101886 57622

ELANGBAM 
LANGLENTON 
DEVI

E SHYAMKANHAI 
SINGH E GANDHARI DEVI BCNO 07-02-2000 917005435850 Indian OPEN SEAT
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440801444 57625

SREE 
PRAKASH 
PANDEY

PREM JEEVAN 
PANDEY SAROJ PANDEY GNNO 04-04-1999 919928157247 Indian OPEN SEAT

120105482 57628

CHERUKUMAL
LI VENKATA 
VIJAY KUMAR

CHERUKUMALLI 
SRINIVASU

CHERUKUMALLI 
SEETHAMMA BCNO 17-04-2001 919848318683 Indian OPEN SEAT

140207544 57632
DIGVIJAY 
SUKLABAIDYA A K SUKLABAIDYA SARBANI SUKLABAIDYA SCNO 06-11-2000 918724046226 Indian OPEN SEAT

170302273 57635
NIKITA 
BHOJWANI

NARESH 
BHOJWANI BHARTI BHOJWANI GNNO 30-05-1999 919340258673 Indian OPEN SEAT

120511091 57637
INNAMURI 
SREENIJA

INNAMURI KOTI 
SURYAPRAKASA 
RAO

INNAMURI 
VIJAYANIRMALA GNNO 05-12-2000 917022255330 Indian OPEN SEAT

311801519 57638

PARULEKAR 
CHINMAYEE 
PRAVIN

PRAVIN 
PARULEKAR KAVITA GNNO 27-11-2001 919833717045 Indian OPEN SEAT

281204396 57641 JITTY JOSEPH JOSEPH ANTO THIRECI GNNO 19-04-1999 918281841590 Indian OPEN SEAT
360503565 57642 DISHA SUKLA DAITYARI SUKLA SAGARIKA BEHERA GNNO 18-01-1999 918895878432 Indian OPEN SEAT

420104322 57649
GOLLA 
MAHENDHAR GOLLA SRINIVAS GOLLA SAVITHA BCNO 26-06-2002 918688162286 Indian OPEN SEAT

420114571 57652
CHOURAT 
VAISHNAVI

CHOURAT 
SUDHAKAR CHIDIGAE SUDHARANI BCNO 29-06-2001 919849626312 Indian OPEN SEAT

120407216 57656

BIJIVEMULA 
MAHESWAR 
REDDY

BIJIVEMULA 
GANGI REDDY

BIJIVEMULA 
NAGESWARAMMA EWNO 13-07-2000 919948432559 Indian OPEN SEAT

390314378 57657 NAMITA RAMESH SUSHILA GNNO 15-08-2001 919416524248 Indian OPEN SEAT
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220100419 57659

PATEL 
AAYUSHI 
HARSHADBHAI

PATEL 
HARSHADBHAI 
VISHNUBHAI

PATEL ROSHNI 
HARSHADBHAI EWNO 29-11-2001 919426082542 Indian OPEN SEAT

120303829 57665
BANDAY 
HASEENA

BANDAY GURU 
PRASAD BANDAY SOFIA BCNO 02-03-2001 919441684565 Indian OPEN SEAT

220101408 57668
SHREYA P 
MANIAR

PARTHIVKUMAR 
P MANIAR PARUL P MANIAR EWNO 13-09-2000 917383699861 Indian OPEN SEAT

420502419 57674
ANUGANTI 
RADHIKA SUDHAKAR HYMAVATHI BCNO 09-04-2001 919951327350 Indian OPEN SEAT

200101522 57678 NIKITA VINOD KUMAR BALA DEVI BCNO 30-09-2000 919813705597 Indian OPEN SEAT

120303665 57683
BYNAMUDI 
PRADEEPTHI

BYNAMUDI 
SUDHAKAR

BYNAMUDI VIJAYA 
LAKSHMI BCNO 13-03-2001 919912237099 Indian OPEN SEAT

270606568 57690
SHEFALI S 
WADDAR SHRINIVAS PUSHPAVATHI SCNO 10-04-2001 917022875121 Indian OPEN SEAT

410908726 57693 MONISHA S SIVASANKARAN A BAVANI S BCNO 28-08-2000 918012355520 Indian OPEN SEAT

280711329 57696 SHERIN SALIM K M SALIM SAJEEDHA SALIM BCNO 22-04-2000 919544220140 Indian OPEN SEAT

390355559 57701
MANISHA 
SHANKHALA

KISHAN LAL 
SHANKHALA SAMPTI DEVI SCNO 19-10-1997 919784935464 Indian OPEN SEAT

310416028 57702

BHARKADE 
ASHISH 
RANGNATH RANGNATH SUREKHA GNNO 01-09-2001 919673609159 Indian OPEN SEAT

270235293 57705 ADITI MISHRA
DHIRAJ KUMAR 
MISHRA NAMITA MISHRA GNNO 19-12-2000 919741185662 Indian OPEN SEAT

300303541 57707 PRAFUL HADA
RAJENDRA SINGH 
HADA SHEELA HADA BCNO 29-09-2000 918989319706 Indian OPEN SEAT

420108961 57710
VAISHNAVI 
LINGOJI

SHASHIKUMAR 
LINGOJI KARUNA LINGOJI BCNO 10-05-1999 919246531472 Indian OPEN SEAT

200137872 57728 ROHIT KUMAR
RAMKUMAR 
SINGH BABLI SCNO 16-01-2000 919205504389 Indian OPEN SEAT

Page 1902 of 7016



LIST FOR EIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR STRAY VACANCY UG 2019 (OPEN SEAT)
Rollno Rank Name FatherName MotherName CandCat Dob mobileNo Nationality AppliedCounselling

200149091 57734 BINATI SAHOO
BIPIN BIHARI 
SAHOO NIRMALA SAHOO BCNO 15-02-2000 919911650368 Indian OPEN SEAT

270227827 57737
DINIKA VIJAYA 
KUMAR

VIJAYA KUMAR K 
L

KUSUMA VIJAYA 
KUMAR BCNO 07-03-2001 919900048705 Indian OPEN SEAT

120501154 57744
PITTA 
CHANDINI

PITTA 
RAVIKUMAR PITTA PADMAJA BCNO 29-10-1999 919247167889 Indian OPEN SEAT

311212936 57754

BOBADE 
GEETANJALI 
SHIVAJIRAO SHIVAJIRAO SHUBHANGI GNNO 28-04-2000 919421386944 Indian OPEN SEAT

410909019 57756 THARNESH S SELVARAJ A P GOMATHISHREE S BCNO 28-12-2000 919994064970 Indian OPEN SEAT

300302408 57763
PRANAV 
BHACHAN

RAMNARAYAN 
BHACHAN RAJKUMARI BCNO 10-09-1999 918989457364 Indian OPEN SEAT

420124255 57765
MULAKALA 
JYOTHSNA M SRINIVAS M NAGESWARI EWNO 21-08-2002 919563644444 Indian OPEN SEAT

390301835 57770
ASHISH 
KUMAR

SUBHASH 
CHANDRA MANJU BCNO 23-01-2002 919414984340 Indian OPEN SEAT

311016666 57772
KHUSHI 
GUPTA ASHISH GUPTA RAKHI GUPTA GNNO 08-07-2001 918108300700 Indian OPEN SEAT

170303885 57774
ABHISHEK 
PRADHAN

SUKHU RAM 
PRADHAN SUNITA PRADHAN STNO 09-10-2000 918770423449 Indian OPEN SEAT

270209718 57775
CHITTA 
CHANDANA

CHITTA ADI 
MOORTHY CHITTA ESWARAMMA BCNO 18-08-2001 919248258709 Indian OPEN SEAT

281112784 57777 DEVIKA S S SELVARAJ D S SUJITHA V S BCNO 17-12-1999 919447904868 Indian OPEN SEAT

411308227 57779 SHREENETTI S
SRIRAM 
KANAGAVEL SUJATHA BCNO 06-09-2000 918248902932 Indian OPEN SEAT

300312291 57781
PADMNABH 
TRIPATHI RAJESH TRIPATHI SUNEETA TRIPATHI EWNO 29-07-1997 919340429575 Indian OPEN SEAT

120604369 57783

SHAIK 
AHAMED 
BABUL SHAIK HUSSAIN MOHAMMED BASHEER BCNO 11-06-2001 919063206633 Indian OPEN SEAT
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440403067 57796 PRIYA SAINI
SANJAY KUMAR 
SAINI RAJ KUMARI BCNO 06-07-2000 919411953141 Indian OPEN SEAT

281208818 57797
HAWLATH 
SALIHA P H HUSSAIN P A BULKEEZ T T BCNO 14-12-1999 918907131611 Indian OPEN SEAT

440829564 57800 ANJALI VERMA
GIRISH CHAND 
VERMA PRITI VERMA BCNO 11-05-1999 916307555694 Indian OPEN SEAT

311512984 57802
HETVI KETAN 
DESAI

KETAN 
SHASHIKANT 
DESAI TEJAL KETAN DESAI GNNO 30-07-2000 918408047724 Indian OPEN SEAT

420118215 57803

BANOTH 
SANKEERTHAN
A NAIK

BANOTH 
PRAKASH NAIK

BANOTH SUNITHA 
NAIK STNO 18-04-2002 919505161449 Indian OPEN SEAT

120612139 57809
DANGETI 
SHARON ROSE

DANGETI 
SUBBARAO

DANGETI PRASANNA 
KUMARI BCNO 23-04-1999 919963789751 Indian OPEN SEAT

160102544 57810
HIMANI 
MANDHOTRA

DEEP CHAND 
MANDHOTRA ANJU MANDHOTRA GNNO 27-08-2000 919418427365 Indian OPEN SEAT

440600222 57813 SHABA NAAZ LATIF AHMAD SHABNAM BCNO 24-11-1995 916394660119 Indian OPEN SEAT

270701851 57816
RISHIKESH B 
LAHOTI BHUSHAN LAHOTI SAVITA GNNO 05-02-2002 918123696930 Indian OPEN SEAT

150205372 57818
NITISHA 
GUPTA

NAND KISHORE 
GUPTA MEENA GUPTA BCNO 05-12-1999 918797428528 Indian OPEN SEAT

390517274 57821
RENU 
MAURYA

NAWAL KISHOR 
MAURYA DURGAWATI DEVI BCNO 05-07-1999 918416999813 Indian OPEN SEAT

390513643 57822
VAISHALI 
GUPTA

KAMLESH 
KUMAR GUPTA BHARTI GUPTA GNNO 08-05-1999 919784650168 Indian OPEN SEAT

120405216 57823

UPADHYAYULA 
 SRI PURNA 
LALITHA 
SAHITHI U K SOMAYAJI U SUBHA SREE GNNO 13-10-1999 919490352066 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390343576 57824

VIKRAM 
KUMAR 
SUTHAR

DHARMENDRA 
KUMAR SHANTI DEVI BCNO 09-12-1997 919649982358 Indian OPEN SEAT

311121592 57834

BHAGYASHRI 
RAMDAS 
PADOLE

RAMDAS 
NAMDEO PADOLE JIJA RAMDAS PADOLE BCNO 11-03-1999 919766698975 Indian OPEN SEAT

300203674 57836
ANUSHKA 
SHARMA

RAMESHWAR 
DAYAL SHARMA HEMLATA SHARMA GNNO 22-01-2001 919425429414 Indian OPEN SEAT

200126856 57838 SUNNY DAYA CHAND GUDDI DEVI SCNO 21-09-1996 917982474883 Indian OPEN SEAT

200126924 57841 REHMAN
MOHD VAKIL 
KURESHI RAJIYA BCNO 07-07-2000 918929731245 Indian OPEN SEAT

460902104 57842 HINDOL DAS
SAMIR KUMAR 
DAS NIRMALI DAS SCNO 17-08-2001 919531741995 Indian OPEN SEAT

420109951 57843
BADDAM 
AARTHI

BADDAM 
RAJESHWAR BADDAM GANGA EWNO 18-02-2001 919966846497 Indian OPEN SEAT

300204797 57844
BABLOO 
KUSHWAH RAGHUVANSHI URMILA BCNO 10-07-1994 918109574857 Indian OPEN SEAT

311506997 57847
GAIKWAD 
SHAMLI AMOL AMOL RAJESHREE GNNO 13-09-2001 918983055139 Indian OPEN SEAT

440804423 57850
ABHISHEK 
SINGH AJAY PAL SINGH KIRAN SINGH GNNO 12-05-1999 917379929884 Indian OPEN SEAT

281000428 57854 APARNA P S SASIKUMAR P T ANITHA N K BCNO 28-01-2001 918281068284 Indian OPEN SEAT

390503099 57856
VARSHA 
KUMARI SURESH YADAV HIRDAYA DEVI BCNO 30-06-2001 919928134496 Indian OPEN SEAT

420112150 57858
SHAIK HAJIRA 
BEGUM

SHAIK ABDUL 
HAKEEM MIRZA IRFANA BEGUM GNNO 17-06-2000 919440973490 Indian OPEN SEAT

360407376 57859
MRUNMAY 
DAS

SUNIL KUMAR 
DAS GAYATRI DAS GNNO 11-12-1998 919668637848 Indian OPEN SEAT
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200144456 57862
SIDDHANT 
GUPTA

MAHESH 
CHANDRA GUPTA NEETA GUPTA GNNO 15-08-1999 919711986210 Indian OPEN SEAT

150225592 57865 SARIKA SINGH
SUSHIL KUMAR 
SINGH SWATI SINGH GNNO 15-02-2001 918521698807 Indian OPEN SEAT

120102923 57866
SAHITHI 
TADEPALLI

HAREESH 
CHANDRA 
TADEPALLI

VARA LAKSHMI 
TADEPALLI EWNO 15-12-1999 919849503406 Indian OPEN SEAT

440301229 57878 ASIF ALI HABIB AHMAD MUMTAJ BEGUM BCNO 01-12-2000 917500026008 Indian OPEN SEAT

230206630 57879 AMAN KUMAR VINOD KUMAR NEELAM JAISWAL GNNO 26-06-2000 919958067866 Indian OPEN SEAT

280501172 57881
SURYA 
MEGHNA HARIDAS A V MINI K GNNO 10-09-1999 919495686307 Indian OPEN SEAT

390503999 57884 RAKSHITA
RAVINDRA 
KUMAR RAVI NEERA SINGH GNNO 21-12-2000 919815995758 Indian OPEN SEAT

280710934 57887
ANSMI 
GEORGE GEORGE P L MERCY GEORGE GNNO 02-12-2000 918281835381 Indian OPEN SEAT

280803242 57888 SANDHRA S SURANDRAN P K VASANTHY V S BCNO 15-11-2000 918281190967 Indian OPEN SEAT
200148186 57889 MANJEET DEVI LAL MAMTA GNNO 03-10-1998 917011631527 Indian OPEN SEAT

460501167 57891
TUHIN 
CHAKRABORTY

TARUN 
CHAKRABORTY

RASHESHWARI 
CHAKRABORTY EWNO 15-08-2000 917047724050 Indian OPEN SEAT

310800527 57896
PATOLE SAI 
KIRAN KIRAN VAISHALI GNNO 21-12-2000 918857819719 Indian OPEN SEAT

200148682 57907
MANISHA 
GURJAR

JAGAN NATH 
SINGH GURJAR MANJU DEVI BCNO 01-08-1998 919540844558 Indian OPEN SEAT

410104981 57911
SANTHOSHINI 
R RAJASEKAR T ALLI R GNNO 26-05-2000 919952750506 Indian OPEN SEAT

300301511 57912

PRABHURAJ 
SINGH 
CHAUHAN

OMPAL SINGH 
CHAUHAN DEEPTI CHAUHAN GNNO 20-02-2000 919713952405 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120516658 57914
SRINIVASULA 
ANVITHA

SRINIVASULA 
LAKSHMI 
NARASIMHA 
CHARYULU

SRINIVASULA 
MADHAVI EWNO 19-07-2001 919398337339 Indian OPEN SEAT

390307746 57918 KIRTI GUPTA AJIT MADHU GNNO 09-01-2001 919414317764 Indian OPEN SEAT

440804422 57922
PUNITA 
SHARMA RAMESH SHARMA ASHA SHARMA GNNO 17-07-2000 919532969560 Indian OPEN SEAT

390105459 57925
PRACHI 
AGARWAL

ROOP KISHOR 
AGARWAL NEELAM AGARWAL GNNO 29-11-2001 919214526230 Indian OPEN SEAT

390200871 57932
NAITAL 
RAJPUROHIT

MANOHAR 
SINGH 
RAJPUROHIT MAMTA RAJPUROHIT GNNO 20-08-1999 918890681111 Indian OPEN SEAT

390361223 57937
JOGENDRA 
SINGH

RAJENDRA 
PRASAD KANCHAN DEVI BCNO 31-12-1999 917221097074 Indian OPEN SEAT

410121596 57939
NIRANJANA G 
M MURUGAN P GOMATHI G BCNO 11-04-2001 919894798098 Indian OPEN SEAT

390356038 57943
ANJANA 
SHARMA

MADAN LAL 
SHARMA KAUSHALYA GNNO 07-11-2001

148170236517
69 Indian OPEN SEAT

120512963 57945
DANGETI 
MANI SUPRIYA

DANGETI VEERA 
BABU

DANGETI DHANA 
LAKSHMI EWNO 06-08-2001 919705655049 Indian OPEN SEAT

390302773 57957
ABHISHEK 
RATHORE SATENDRA SINGH KRISHNA DEVI EWNO 05-01-2000 919027094311 Indian OPEN SEAT

281210492 57960 MEGHA K R
RAMANATHAN K 
R JIJI RAMANATHAN BCNO 19-02-2000 919605309260 Indian OPEN SEAT

220101313 57970
SHASTRI 
DHWANI SHASTRI BRIJESH SHASTRI MONALI EWNO 11-01-2002 919638915545 Indian OPEN SEAT

280816461 57974 NIHALA M ABDUL AZEEZ T K
JOUHARATHUL 
MAKKIYA BCNO 04-11-2001 919605843075 Indian OPEN SEAT

120506595 57977
KOPPARAPU 
THANUSHA

KOPPARAPU 
SUBBA RAO

KOPPARAPU LAKSHMI 
PRASANNA EWNO 21-07-2001 919966953340 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280302683 57983
M R ROHITH 
KUMAR

N MOHAN 
KUMAR G RAJESWARI BCNO 27-10-2000 919495690077 Indian OPEN SEAT

230102659 57985 SUNIL KUMAR RAJBIR SINGH URMILA DEVI SCNO 24-01-1998 918010665579 Indian OPEN SEAT

410900094 57990
R RAVI 
VARMAN

G 
RAMACHANDRAN R AMBUJAVALLI BCNO 27-07-2001 919786905723 Indian OPEN SEAT

230200317 57992
VINAY 
KATARIA

BHADAR RAM 
SAINI KAMALA DEVI BCNO 29-06-2000 919306496727 Indian OPEN SEAT

200120128 57993 AKSHAT JAIN SANDEEP JAIN PARUL JAIN GNNO 03-03-2001 919811217977 Indian OPEN SEAT

120206514 57994
GODDU 
BHARATH

GODDU 
UMAMAHESWAR
UDU GODDU RAMANAMMA BCNO 07-01-2000 916302815056 Indian OPEN SEAT

200102140 57995
AVINASH 
KUMAR SURESH KUMAR PRABHA DEVI EWNO 29-11-2000 919555143787 Indian OPEN SEAT

390100213 57997
BHAVIT 
AGARWAL

PRAMOD 
AGARWAL HEMLATA AGARWAL GNNO 28-11-2000 919214695349 Indian OPEN SEAT

311208708 57998
ARPIT 
MESHRAM ASHOK NAMRATA SCNO 13-04-2000 918605123968 Indian OPEN SEAT

120302012 57999

GUDIPATI 
NAGA SAI 
SUDEEPA

GUDIPATI CHITTI 
BABU SARVEPALLI LAVANYA BCNO 05-05-2000 919603257898 Indian OPEN SEAT

390410255 58001 JAVANA RAM VADHA RAM PONSU DEVI BCNO 15-12-1994 919929408489 Indian OPEN SEAT

390327773 58002
SHUBHAM 
KUMAR DALJEET JHA KUMARI SANDHYA GNNO 08-07-1999 919983273118 Indian OPEN SEAT

280806037 58004
NIDA KADEEJA 
T K NOUSHAD T K SUMAYYATH BCNO 09-05-2000 918089398319 Indian OPEN SEAT

230204413 58006 NAKUL MEHTA VIKAS RENU GNNO 24-03-2000 919896832025 Indian OPEN SEAT
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460300166 58014
JAI SHANKAR 
SINGHA ROY

TAPAN KUMAR 
SINGHA ROY SIKHA SINGHA ROY GNNO 04-05-1999 919474711052 Indian OPEN SEAT

230102740 58015
SANJANA 
SINGH

MAHENDER 
SINGH BABITA SINGH EWNO 20-09-2000 919015602010 Indian OPEN SEAT

390501332 58018
SNEHA 
KUMARI

SHAMBHU 
KUMAR SINGH REENA KUMARI BCNO 16-09-2000 916239687327 Indian OPEN SEAT

200126636 58019
YATIN 
SHARMA

PAWAN KUMAR 
SHARMA REKHA DEVI GNNO 01-02-2001 918826207485 Indian OPEN SEAT

441110448 58021
SIDDHARTHA 
MAURYA PANNALAL SINGH SHYAMRATHI DEVI BCNO 27-04-1998 919455533465 Indian OPEN SEAT

280606805 58024 JECILYN ROY ROY V J BINDHU K ROY GNNO 01-01-2000 919495232226 Indian OPEN SEAT

120608759 58027

JOGA 
GOVARDHAN 
ASHISH

JOGA VENKATA 
RAJU JOGA PRABHAVATHI BCNO 28-04-2001 917036841387 Indian OPEN SEAT

380201348 58028
SHUBHAM 
ARUN THORAT ARUN THORAT MEENAKSHI THORAT GNNO 07-03-2002 918437399881 Indian OPEN SEAT

460814695 58031
SHARBANI 
SAHARAY

SUDHANSHU 
SAHARAY RUPA SAHARAY GNNO 04-09-1999 919051470085 Indian OPEN SEAT

230102890 58033 SHOBHA RANI SHER SINGH ANJU RANI BCNO 12-12-1999 918890610319 Indian OPEN SEAT

281000623 58035 KEERTHY V VINODKUMAR K V SAVITHA R BCNO 07-09-2000 919447343170 Indian OPEN SEAT

280606035 58041
MANJIMA 
ANIL ANIL KUMAR U P SAJITHA ANIL BCNO 19-04-1999 919447129740 Indian OPEN SEAT

150232788 58044 NISHA SINGH
RAM KUMAR 
SINGH MANJU DEVI EWNO 12-02-1998 919649009387 Indian OPEN SEAT

390506343 58048
JIGYASA 
PRIYADARSHI AGAM PRASAD ARCHANA GNNO 21-06-2000 919471314177 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311307597 58050

BORSE 
AKSHAY 
SANJAY SANJAY SAVITA BCNO 12-06-2000 917769890498 Indian OPEN SEAT

440105582 58052
DUSHYANT 
RAJ YADAV

AMAR SINGH 
YADAV URMILA YADAV BCNO 24-07-1998 918474987580 Indian OPEN SEAT

390510082 58054 MONIKA BALBIR SINGH INDRA DEVI BCNO 12-01-2001 919829540905 Indian OPEN SEAT
200147299 58056 ADIL RAZA ASGAR RAZA SHAHNAZ FATIMA BCNO 15-07-1998 917665000489 Indian OPEN SEAT

280304712 58058
CHARLES 
CYRIAC CYRIAC PETER CELINAMMA CYRIAC GNNO 03-05-2000 919495339019 Indian OPEN SEAT

200105795 58062 YANA GUPTA
MR PRASHANT 
GUPTA MRS ANUPMA GUPTA EWNO 08-02-2001 918178218231 Indian OPEN SEAT

310805446 58064

VISHAL 
LAXMAN 
RAJPUT

LAXMAN GUNDA 
RAJPUT AKATAI GNNO 26-08-2000 919975245630 Indian OPEN SEAT

150234860 58067 GAGAN RAJ
SHIVKUMAR 
PRASAD SONI DEVI BCNO 18-10-2000 919504964718 Indian OPEN SEAT

120516049 58072

MALLE 
AMRUTHA 
NIHARI

MALLE 
ESWARAIAH PILLI SANTHA RATNAM BCNO 01-10-2001 919985704041 Indian OPEN SEAT

440902729 58074

SURYANSHI 
PEEYOUSH 
GUPTA PEEYOUSH GUPTA

RASHMI PEEYOUSH 
GUPTA GNNO 12-06-2000 919760177764 Indian OPEN SEAT

460401070 58077
ABRITTI 
BHANDARI

ASHOK KUMAR 
BHANDARI MOUSUMI BHANDARI GNNO 20-03-2000 919434130991 Indian OPEN SEAT

311106678 58078 ISHIKA SAWAL ATUL SAWAL MAMTA SAWAL EWNO 26-04-2001 919373570515 Indian OPEN SEAT

280406115 58080
RENJU 
SEBASTIAN SEBASTIAN P J SHERLY SEBASTIAN EWNO 26-12-2000 919446737137 Indian OPEN SEAT

460402646 58081
SATAVISHA 
DEBNATH

KAUSTAV 
DEBNATH BANANI DEBNATH GNNO 21-06-2001 918016498107 Indian OPEN SEAT

120605247 58083
KAVITHA 
MAHANTY

NARAYANA 
MAHANTY

MANORAMA 
MAHANTY EWNO 28-11-2001 919290623806 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390308091 58088

TONGBRAM 
MALEMNGAN
BA

TONGBRAM 
BIMOLCHANDRA 
SINGH

TONGBRAM O T 
RUPABATI DEVI GNNO 14-09-1997 918132817800 Indian OPEN SEAT

460815760 58090
SOUMYAJIT 
SAMADDAR

SANJIB KUMAR 
SAMADDAR LINA KUNDU GNNO 25-11-1999 918918798523 Indian OPEN SEAT

390304352 58092 YASH SHARMA
HARI KRISHANA 
SHARMA MANISHA SHARMA GNNO 10-05-2001 919414280413 Indian OPEN SEAT

441004007 58096
AADYA 
BANSAL VIPUL KR BANSAL REENU BANSAL GNNO 09-05-2000 919818090678 Indian OPEN SEAT

280908579 58101
MOHAMMED 
YOUNUS A ALAVI A KADEEJA BCNO 23-07-2000 918086005879 Indian OPEN SEAT

200148165 58102
BHAVYA 
PATHAK

AMARESH 
PATHAK RANJU PATHAK GNNO 21-01-2001 919752624925 Indian OPEN SEAT

280401501 58112
KAIPAKANDY 
SHAHANA AMEER K P RISHANA M P BCNO 05-09-2000 919400592476 Indian OPEN SEAT

450105248 58116
BHAVYA 
CHANDNA DEEPAK KUMAR REETA GNNO 29-01-2000

977898377297
78 Indian OPEN SEAT

440708279 58117 ALEKH GUPTA
RAJENDRA 
KUMAR GUPTA MEENA GUPTA GNNO 13-11-2001 919450869825 Indian OPEN SEAT

200109360 58119
AVINASH 
ANAND

VISHUNDEO 
PRASAD MANJU DEVI BCNO 15-02-2001 917079489844 Indian OPEN SEAT

440108917 58122 NIKITA RAJPUT
KUNWARPAL 
SINGH KAMLESH BCNO 28-12-2000 918529776426 Indian OPEN SEAT

200133080 58128
D RAJVANSH 
HARSH

D 
LAKSHMANADAS GEETANJALI PATNAIK GNNO 17-11-1998 917678245669 Indian OPEN SEAT

220103930 58132
SHIKHA 
NARWAL

PREMCHAND 
NARWAL SARLA NARWAL SCNO 21-02-2000 919426441139 Indian OPEN SEAT

200115838 58133

MOHAMMAD 
MOHSIN 
HUSAIN

MOHAMMAD 
SHAMIM IFFAT ARA BCNO 25-12-1998 919868877251 Indian OPEN SEAT
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330101907 58135 DIPJOY GUPTA
AJOY KUMAR 
GUPTA DIPALI GUPTA EWNO 03-01-2000 916000541260 Indian OPEN SEAT

280104033 58141 ANILA K S SABU K J KUNJUMOL SABU BCNO 26-03-2000 919847122546 Indian OPEN SEAT

441002287 58142
ANUSHKA 
DHIKONIA MANOJ KUMAR LALITA SCNO 17-12-1999 918475835578 Indian OPEN SEAT

311015129 58144

JOSHI 
UJJWALA 
BHIKAJI BHIKAJI MAMTA BCNO 08-03-2000 918308204790 Indian OPEN SEAT

230200185 58149
CHETNA 
TRIVEDI

MANOJ KUMAR 
TRIVEDI RENU TRIVEDI GNNO 19-12-2000 919811629355 Indian OPEN SEAT

390205143 58150
PRAVEEN 
BISSU

NIRANARAM 
BISSU MANJU DEVI BCNO 16-10-2001 919549646500 Indian OPEN SEAT

390322610 58154 VIPIN MISHRA ARVIND MISHRA KUSUM MISHRA EWNO 08-11-2000 919887674963 Indian OPEN SEAT

280800070 58159
HARI 
KRISHNAN N UNNIKRISHNAN N SINDHU K M GNNO 08-10-2001 919895013795 Indian OPEN SEAT

270216611 58160 ABHILASH V
VEERENDRA 
KUMAR NC VANISHREE L GNNO 31-12-2000 918152866081 Indian OPEN SEAT

280400748 58164 HADI HASHIR
HASHIR 
KALATHINDAVIDE

ASMA 
KALAMPARAMBIL 
POYILAN BCNO 14-10-1999 919446451696 Indian OPEN SEAT

230205815 58168
SHUBHAM 
SONI DHOOP SINGH KAMLESH BCNO 24-07-1999 918168287775 Indian OPEN SEAT

280904690 58177
SHIFANA 
SHIRIN U

ABDUL RASHEED 
U FATHIMATH ZUHRA K P BCNO 27-11-1998 919400900571 Indian OPEN SEAT

200111603 58186 TISHA VERMA VINOD KUMAR SANTOSH VERMA BCNO 10-04-2002 919717199764 Indian OPEN SEAT

280909581 58198
LABEEB 
ABDUL SALAM ABDULSALAM KC HAFSATH BEEGAM BCNO 24-05-2000 919633338979 Indian OPEN SEAT

390343054 58199
VIKRAM 
GUPTA

RADHEY GOPAL 
GUPTA MAYA GUPTA GNNO 03-01-2000 917728009579 Indian OPEN SEAT
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360410051 58210

SURAJ 
SAMANTASIN
GHAR

RATNAKAR 
SAMANTASINGHA
R

SURYABALA 
SAMANTASINGHAR EWNO 10-12-1999 918480800028 Indian OPEN SEAT

140301982 58214
NIRMALYA 
DEY NIRANJAN DEY RIKTA DEY GNNO 02-06-1998 919916143011 Indian OPEN SEAT

300103156 58220 NABEEL KHAN NASIR ALI KHAN SHAHANA QAMAR EWNO 20-07-1999 919981231549 Indian OPEN SEAT

420107527 58230

JAKKA 
BHARATH 
CHANDRA J NARASAIAH GOPALA KRISHNAMMA EWNO 25-01-2000 917013351585 Indian OPEN SEAT

420130904 58237

PALLA 
SRINIDHI 
REDDY

PALLA RAM 
CHANDRA REDDY PALLA HEMALATHA GNNO 04-04-2002 919866121419 Indian OPEN SEAT

320103725 58238
YAIPHABI 
YUMLEMBAM

YUMLEMBAM 
BIJOY SINGH

YUMLEMBAM O 
LUKAMANI DEVI BCNO 07-09-2000 917005417463 Indian OPEN SEAT

150101182 58240
SUBHAM 
KUMAR

ARUN KUMAR 
PANDEY SHABNAM PANDEY EWNO 07-12-1999 919931888464 Indian OPEN SEAT

420301340 58242 SAMA SRAVAN MASIREDDY KAVITHA GNNO 02-10-2000 919948835184 Indian OPEN SEAT

310205378 58245

DEEPALI 
SHYAMSUNDE
R SADHWANI SHYAMSUNDER HARSHA GNNO 12-10-2000 919545843999 Indian OPEN SEAT

390315847 58249
PRADEEP 
KUMAR MAHESH KUMAR SANTOSH DEVI BCNO 15-02-1998 918955542902 Indian OPEN SEAT

410500549 58259 GAYATHRI N NATARAJAN R SHARMILA N BCNO 08-01-2001 919943994907 Indian OPEN SEAT

420104451 58260
PETNAKOTA 
YAMINI

PETNAKOTA 
NARENDAR PETNAKOTA USHA EWNO 20-05-2000 918142462424 Indian OPEN SEAT

460810540 58261 VIDHI BAGRI ABHISHEK BAGRI PUJA BAGRI GNNO 04-03-2002 918583003042 Indian OPEN SEAT

Page 1913 of 7016



LIST FOR EIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR STRAY VACANCY UG 2019 (OPEN SEAT)
Rollno Rank Name FatherName MotherName CandCat Dob mobileNo Nationality AppliedCounselling

420121487 58264

BEEMAGOWNI 
 SHIVANI 
GOUD

BEEMAGOWNI 
GOWRI SHANKAR 
GOUD

BEEMAGOWNI 
SUNITHA GOUD BCNO 08-07-2002 918897382192 Indian OPEN SEAT

300106823 58266

AAYUSHI 
SINGH 
CHAUHAN

KEWAL SINGH 
CHAUHAN

MANJU SINGH 
CHAUHAN GNNO 05-03-1996 918989412897 Indian OPEN SEAT

280710395 58269
NAVEENA S 
BABU SHAJIBABU SREEJA BCNO 03-12-1998 919496268033 Indian OPEN SEAT

120102064 58271
MANGU 
PRIYANJALI

MANGU 
SREENIVASA RAO MANGU TRIVENI GNNO 11-04-2001 918790869556 Indian OPEN SEAT

120205713 58274

BANDUBHAI 
UMME 
SAMEENA

BANDUBHAI 
ABULLAIS BANDUBHAI AZMATH BCNO 21-10-2000 918884922939 Indian OPEN SEAT

420501081 58276
KANDI 
SHIVANI

KANDI 
MAHESHWAR 
REDDY KANDI SAMATHA EWNO 27-11-2000 917013036633 Indian OPEN SEAT

420300226 58279
GUGULOTHU 
VAISHNAVI

GUGULOTHU 
JAITHRAM GUGULOTHU LAXMI STNO 30-06-2000 918125588109 Indian OPEN SEAT

300100694 58281
PALAK 
NAMDEV NARESH NAMDEV SAJAL NAMDEV BCNO 16-04-2000 919993380062 Indian OPEN SEAT

300201873 58282
ADITYA SINGH 
CHAUHAN

HEMENDRA 
SINGH CHAUHAN

RANJANA SINGH 
CHAUHAN GNNO 12-05-2000 919301431566 Indian OPEN SEAT

220800037 58283
SHRUTI 
SINGHAM LAXMAN LATHA BCNO 14-03-2000 917569063094 Indian OPEN SEAT

200104787 58286 SOMYA
SHAILENDRA 
SINGH NIRAJ GNNO 03-02-2001 919456995407 Indian OPEN SEAT

120406437 58289

ADDIVIREDDY 
POSHYA 
REDDY

ADDIVIREDDY 
SIVA KUMAR 
REDDY

DODDAREDDY 
PRASANNA EWNO 10-12-2001 919949030045 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390504474 58294
PRIYADARSHNI 
 KUMARI

RAJ NANDAN 
MISHRA USHA DEVI GNNO 22-11-1998 919934499321 Indian OPEN SEAT

230202354 58299 YOGESH SONI JAGDISH SONI USHA SONI BCNO 21-03-2001 919896063483 Indian OPEN SEAT

120511314 58301

MANIKALA 
MUTHYALA 
RAJU

MANIKALA 
NAGESWARA RAO

MANIKALA VARA 
LAKSHMI BCNO 15-09-1998 919347804220 Indian OPEN SEAT

410104471 58305
MEENAKSHI K 
E ELUMALAI K M UMAMAHESWARI V D BCNO 22-04-2001 919384988558 Indian OPEN SEAT

311211068 58307

SURVE 
SAURABH 
SADASHIV

SADASHIV KISAN 
SURVE ASHA BCNO 28-09-1999 917620324275 Indian OPEN SEAT

200115024 58310
PALAK 
BHARDWAJ

VIJAY PRASAD 
SHARMA ANSHU SHARMA EWNO 16-04-1999 919927262339 Indian OPEN SEAT

300400048 58317
HARSHITA 
NINAWE SONI RAVINDRA SONI ANITA SONI BCNO 12-05-1999 917648996499 Indian OPEN SEAT

440907217 58320
PRABHAT 
KUMAR OM PRAKASH MUNNI SCNO 05-07-1997 919084936580 Indian OPEN SEAT

280101335 58322
FATHIMATHU 
SAHRA S

MUHAMMED 
SULTHAN M SALEENA S BCNO 30-03-1999 917025445330 Indian OPEN SEAT

420502702 58323
KADIRIKANTI 
ABHIRAM

KADIRIKANTI 
MADHU KADIRIKANTI RAJITHA BCNO 11-08-2002 919676576938 Indian OPEN SEAT

390402557 58326
HIMANSHI 
MUTHA

VIRENDRA DUTT 
MUTHA SEEMA MUTHA GNNO 06-04-1998 919772730362 Indian OPEN SEAT

200133804 58334
ALOK KUMAR 
SINGH R N SINGH SUNITA SINGH BCNO 02-07-2000 919990109522 Indian OPEN SEAT

300105448 58336 KUNAL SAHU
DINESH KUMAR 
SAHU MANISHA SAHU BCNO 12-10-1999 916264419023 Indian OPEN SEAT

280604350 58338
BENSON 
BENZIGER BENZIGER P MARY MERLIN BCNO 17-03-2000 919207073601 Indian OPEN SEAT
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170300597 58339 SAUMYA JAIN S K JAIN SHILPA JAIN GNNO 25-12-1999 919456764764 Indian OPEN SEAT

120600996 58341 BARNALI NAIK
RANJAN KUMAR 
NAIK MAMINI NAYAK BCNO 25-05-2000

906193480560
19 Indian OPEN SEAT

440822961 58344 TAHASILDAR ALAGU BIND POONAM DEVI BCNO 28-08-1996 918859273609 Indian OPEN SEAT

360504679 58346

SIDDHARTH 
SUMAN 
MOHARANA

KISHORE KUMAR 
MOHARANA LILABATI MOHARANA EWNO 05-03-2000 917809001196 Indian OPEN SEAT

270580702 58350 SOHAIL KHAN ISMAIL KHAN ZAIBUNNISA BEGUM BCNO 16-12-2001 919242703286 Indian OPEN SEAT
281205754 58353 REVATHY T R RAMESH T N SINDHU V N GNNO 06-12-2000 919446146610 Indian OPEN SEAT

311116188 58354
CHANDAKANN
A SOWMYA

C 
NANDIKESWARA 
RAO

CHANDAKANNA 
SATYA DEVI GNNO 02-08-2001

997899601045
46 Indian OPEN SEAT

390504298 58356

ANKITA 
MADHAV 
PHULWALE

MADHAV 
PHULWALE SHOBHA BCNO 12-05-2000 919890836404 Indian OPEN SEAT

441002336 58359 RISHITA
RAJAN KUMAR 
SHARMA SARITA KUMARI GNNO 24-06-1999 917257907752 Indian OPEN SEAT

460804512 58363
SANZIDA 
RAHAMAN RAFICK SARDAR JAKIA SULTANA BCNO 21-07-1998 917872052637 Indian OPEN SEAT

460809333 58365
SAYANTAN 
PAUL

MRITYUNJOY 
PAUL AMITA PAUL EWNO 09-11-1998 919434588149 Indian OPEN SEAT

390510211 58368
ARCHANA 
KUMARI MAHESH PRASAD JAYMANTI DEVI BCNO 10-01-2000 918862886102 Indian OPEN SEAT

310902782 58369
PATIL ANUJA 
BHIMGONDA BHIMGONDA VAISHALI EWNO 26-12-2000 919890682217 Indian OPEN SEAT

160113038 58371
GURNOOR 
SINGH THIND

GURWINDER 
SINGH THIND

RAVINDER KAUR 
THIND BCNO 04-05-2001 918427780167 Indian OPEN SEAT

160107821 58373 NAVJOT KAUR GURDEEP SINGH RUPINDER KAUR EWNO 29-01-2000 919814163065 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120501756 58375
CHIRUTHALA 
HYMAVATHI C ESWARAIAH C PADMAVATHI BCNO 03-06-2001 918106837849 Indian OPEN SEAT

390205163 58376 AKEEL KHAN AZAZ NABI RUKSANA PARVEEN GNNO 10-04-1999 918955037749 Indian OPEN SEAT

300306478 58382
KARTIKEYA 
SHARMA

KAMAL KISHORE 
SHARMA DEEPA SHARMA EWNO 10-11-1999 917067778344 Indian OPEN SEAT

410121427 58385 S KARTHIK

V 
SOMASUNDARA
M S JAYA BCNO 12-11-2000 919840508439 Indian OPEN SEAT

410122642 58387 S SNEHA
M 
SELVAKUMARAN S VICKNESWARI GNNO 09-11-2000 919445199459 Indian OPEN SEAT

200109422 58389
RUDRAKSH 
DAFTARI

MAHAVIR 
DAFTARI MEENAKSHI DEVI GNNO 09-07-2000 919818711530 Indian OPEN SEAT

300400419 58390
KARTIK 
RAIDAS

ONKAR PRASAD 
RAIDAS REKHA RAIDAS SCNO 20-10-2000 918516033611 Indian OPEN SEAT

300318038 58395
RISHABH 
AGRAWAL

RAJENDRA 
AGRAWAL SHEELA AGRAWAL GNNO 30-08-1995 917987889088 Indian OPEN SEAT

420118322 58396
RAMAGIRI 
MAHITHA R SHIVAKUMAR R SHARADA VANI GNNO 24-06-1999 919398438520 Indian OPEN SEAT

281211239 58399 AMAL M R M C REVI BINDHU REVI BCNO 26-07-2000 918113013510 Indian OPEN SEAT

150207344 58400
UJJAWAL 
PRATAP SINGH

SATYENDRA 
SINGH KARUNA SINGH EWNO 21-08-1998 918102037414 Indian OPEN SEAT

390306663 58402
RAVINDRA 
SINGH

BRIJMOHAN 
SINGH TAJU KANWAR BCNO 15-08-2000 919784315896 Indian OPEN SEAT

120512495 58403
THIPPABATHU
NI SRINIDHI

THIPPABATHUNI 
GOPAL DASU

THIPPABATHUNI 
PADMAVATHI BCNO 18-12-2001 919440093709 Indian OPEN SEAT

440816237 58406 JOY VERMA
CHARAN SINGH 
VERMA SUSHMITA VERMA GNNO 26-03-2000 918957058935 Indian OPEN SEAT

140200428 58409
HARSHITA 
MODI PRADEEP MODI SUNITA MODI GNNO 04-10-1999 918638475519 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270218337 58411
GOVIND 
DINESH DINESH KUMAR S GEETHA DINESH GNNO 03-10-2001 919242130888 Indian OPEN SEAT

390326008 58415

ANIRUDH 
SINGH 
NARUKA

MAHESH PARTAP 
SINGH NARUKA INDU NARUKA EWNO 25-12-2000 918955759497 Indian OPEN SEAT

310913898 58417

KHAIRNAR 
PRADNYA 
SUDHIR

KHAIRNAR 
SUDHIR 
BHAGWANTA

KHAIRNAR VIJAYA 
SUDHIR BCNO 23-03-2000 917350974714 Indian OPEN SEAT

390503267 58420
SHUBHRA 
SINGH R B SINGH SARAS SINGH GNNO 09-04-2000 919868332614 Indian OPEN SEAT

120204139 58425
INDURI SHIVA 
HARSHITHA

INDURI 
SREENIVASA 
REDDY

GONGATI 
CHENNAKESWARI GNNO 06-03-2001 919441813015 Indian OPEN SEAT

200112709 58426
SHWETA 
SHARMA SONU SHARMA RAKHI SHARMA EWNO 16-06-2002 919716027469 Indian OPEN SEAT

460805013 58433
SHREESMITA 
ROY SHIB SANKAR ROY

JHUMPA PAL 
CHAUDHURI ROY GNNO 21-10-1999 919830480923 Indian OPEN SEAT

270242369 58435 BHARGAVI M M SRINIVASULU G SRIDEVI BCNO 18-09-1999 919113007765 Indian OPEN SEAT

311808098 58436

CHATTERJEE 
KALLOLI 
ARINDAM ARINDAM SWATI GNNO 08-01-2001 919699802406 Indian OPEN SEAT

390346413 58439 JYOTI ARVIND VEERPAL SINGH VEERA DEVI SCNO 27-07-2001 917240074162 Indian OPEN SEAT

390309533 58445
ADITYA 
DHABHAI

JAI SINGH 
DHABHAI SAROJ DHABHAI BCNO 15-11-2001 918432189130 Indian OPEN SEAT

440705017 58449 TUBA QAMAR QAMAR HUSAIN SHAISTA NASEEM GNNO 02-01-2001 916392423086 Indian OPEN SEAT

420401062 58453
AITHA 
SHRESHTA

AEETHA 
DURGAIAH POSETTY SUJATHA GNNO 19-07-2000 919441216754 Indian OPEN SEAT

280703014 58455
K V 
ANASWARA K K VIJAYAKUMAR RAMANI C K BCNO 04-02-2000 917558905461 Indian OPEN SEAT
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440103651 58456
SHIVANI 
KUMARI JAGDISH PRASAD MANJU SCNO 10-09-2000 919536886132 Indian OPEN SEAT

120301376 58459
SRIRAM 
NIHARIKA

SRIRAM RAVI 
CHANDER SRIRAM LAVANYA GNNO 26-08-2001 919966652759 Indian OPEN SEAT

310809199 58461
GOGATE 
SONALI SUNIL SUNIL BHAGYASHRI GNNO 20-12-2001 919822128930 Indian OPEN SEAT

210102607 58463
SEBASTIAN 
RHEA ROSE SEBASTIAN K C SHERLY GEORGE GNNO 13-03-2000 919923585717 Indian OPEN SEAT

420113949 58464 GARIMA JOSHI PRABHAS JOSHI MAHIMA JOSHI GNNO 30-09-2001 919849028743 Indian OPEN SEAT

360302309 58465 E AKASH DORA E SANATAN DORA E SUKANTI DORA GNNO 04-03-2001 917873863290 Indian OPEN SEAT

200116224 58474
MOHAMMAD 
TARIQ ABDUL KHALIQUE SHAKEELA KHATOON GNNO 01-06-2000 919350665886 Indian OPEN SEAT

370101244 58476 RAMANAN T T THANGAVELU A A TAMILSELVI T BCNO 19-01-2001 919360264497 Indian OPEN SEAT

280911771 58478
FATHIMATH 
HANEEN K MAHMOON BAJEENA BCNO 01-04-1999 918848254971 Indian OPEN SEAT

310104233 58479
GAIKWAD 
GAURI ARVIND

ARVIND 
GAIKWAD SHILPA GAIKWAD BCNO 31-08-2001 919028849692 Indian OPEN SEAT

281101646 58484
SAHYA 
NARAYANAN S V N SUDHEER VIJAYAKUMARI K G GNNO 17-04-1999 919074266744 Indian OPEN SEAT

160102224 58488 MANVI JAI BHAGWAN NIRMAL GNNO 27-12-1999 919728610031 Indian OPEN SEAT

120103435 58490
ATHINA OOHA 
SRI

ATHINA 
SRINIVASULU ATHINA ANURADHA BCNO 27-12-2001 919440214105 Indian OPEN SEAT

420111480 58491
MOHAMMED 
MUJAHID

MOHAMMED 
ISMAIL MOHAMMED ASMA BCNO 05-08-1998 919908020178 Indian OPEN SEAT

260200917 58492
ARTEE 
KUMARI DILIP KUMAR SUNITA DEVI BCNO 25-02-2000

400570044140
05 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280403576 58497
KRISHNA 
THEERTH ANIL ANIL KUMAR P K

VANDANA 
SREEDHARAN GNNO 10-11-2000 918281750864 Indian OPEN SEAT

120610605 58498
PENUMALLU 
SUNDAR PAUL

PENUMALLU 
SAMOOYELU PENUMALLU SHARON EWNO 07-08-1999 919494723536 Indian OPEN SEAT

440102214 58499
SHRUTI 
AGARWAL AMIT AGARWAL RANJANA AGARWAL EWNO 17-02-1998 919412316107 Indian OPEN SEAT

260303609 58500 ABHA KUMARI
RAJENDRA 
KUMAR MEHTA URMILA DEVI BCNO 15-09-1999 916206887767 Indian OPEN SEAT

420134454 58503
VUSKEMALLA 
ABHIRAM

VUSKEMALLA 
RAJENDRAPRASA
D

VUSKEMALLA 
MANJULA BCNO 19-02-2000 919440445102 Indian OPEN SEAT

120512455 58505

KOMMOJU 
SAI VENKATA 
RAMANA

KOMMOJU 
RANGA BABU

KOMMOJU 
ARUNAVASANTHARANI BCNO 01-02-1998 918008565288 Indian OPEN SEAT

310408200 58507

MATRE 
NARAYAN 
MURLIDHAR MURLIDHAR MANDABAI EWNO 11-06-1998 917083716444 Indian OPEN SEAT

280800343 58512 VARUN P S SRINIVASAN P SMITHA T K BCNO 17-09-2000 919447078283 Indian OPEN SEAT

300309586 58515
CHARU 
SHARMA

PURUSHOTTAM 
SHARMA MUNNI SHARMA GNNO 19-04-2000 918357045047 Indian OPEN SEAT

310900973 58516

PRAJJWAL 
MADAN 
JADHAV MADAN ANITA BCNO 21-09-2001 918999452359 Indian OPEN SEAT

280107111 58517
SREDHA S 
SUNIL SUNIL S MINI SUNIL BCNO 13-08-2000 919846012589 Indian OPEN SEAT

300203467 58521
UPENDRA 
PRATAP BADAN SINGH GULABVATI DEVI BCNO 24-12-1995 916260397514 Indian OPEN SEAT

Page 1920 of 7016



LIST FOR EIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR STRAY VACANCY UG 2019 (OPEN SEAT)
Rollno Rank Name FatherName MotherName CandCat Dob mobileNo Nationality AppliedCounselling

311005995 58528

PAWAR 
JAYDEEP 
PRAKASH

PAWAR PRAKASH 
RAMDAS RUPALI BCNO 14-04-2000 919403804973 Indian OPEN SEAT

410202661 58534
SARANYA 
SALIN K P SALIN JYOTHI MADHAVAN S GNNO 09-09-2000 919487735548 Indian OPEN SEAT

311509987 58539

MONE 
TANVEE 
MAHESH MAHESH VIDYUT GNNO 09-02-2001 919423041473 Indian OPEN SEAT

360702022 58544
BIPSA BRINALI 
PATEL

SATYABRATA 
PATEL PUSPANJALI PATEL GNNO 12-09-1998 919337025379 Indian OPEN SEAT

120104421 58545
MEKA 
MANMITHA

MEKA SRINIVASA 
RAO

MADDELA 
SOWBHAGYA INDIRA 
RANI GNNO 28-09-2002 919652341198 Indian OPEN SEAT

410700784 58546
AKSHATHA 
JACOB JOY JACOB MINI JOY GNNO 13-03-2001 919442065829 Indian OPEN SEAT

390307860 58547
PRANJUL 
SHARMA

SWADESH 
SHARMA RAMA SHARMA GNNO 10-06-2000 917615992244 Indian OPEN SEAT

390501283 58549

MANISHA 
KUMARI 
BHUWANIYA

MANOJ 
BHUWANIYA JYOTI BHUWANIYA BCNO 05-01-2000 918294028860 Indian OPEN SEAT

311019793 58554

MOHAMMAD 
MOHD ALTAF 
MERCHANT

MOHD ALTAF 
MERCHANT

FATIMABIBI MOHD 
ALTAF MERCHANT GNNO 05-05-2001 918104886725 Indian OPEN SEAT

120606684 58555

BATTULA 
PAVANI 
RAMYA

BATTULA V S 
LOVA RAJU

BATTULA MANGA 
LAKSHMI EWNO 03-03-1999 919849468199 Indian OPEN SEAT

300105464 58556 NISHA MEENA RAJARAM MEENA URMILA MEENA BCNO 05-05-2001 919009018563 Indian OPEN SEAT

200100496 58562
VINEET 
KUMAR RAKESH KUMAR SUNITA DEVI GNNO 21-04-1999 919354465229 Indian OPEN SEAT

Page 1921 of 7016



LIST FOR EIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR STRAY VACANCY UG 2019 (OPEN SEAT)
Rollno Rank Name FatherName MotherName CandCat Dob mobileNo Nationality AppliedCounselling

120506702 58564
KURUVA 
ANITHA

K 
VENKATESWARLU K BRAMARAMBA BCNO 04-06-2001 919949550057 Indian OPEN SEAT

311516759 58566

KAZI 
MOHAMMED 
IRFAN 
SADULLA SADULLA FARIDAPARVEEN EWNO 20-09-1999 918999426102 Indian OPEN SEAT

390318778 58567
NEERAJ 
SINGLA

PURSHOTAM 
KUMAR MADHU RANI GNNO 23-12-2000 919817787062 Indian OPEN SEAT

280611841 58572 POOJA ANIL
ANIL 
BALAKRISHNAN LEKSHMI G BCNO 19-10-2001 918089882148 Indian OPEN SEAT

310805466 58574

ATHARV 
SARDAR 
SAWANT

SARDAR 
RAGHUNATH 
SAWANT SUNITA GNNO 03-07-2001 919850604887 Indian OPEN SEAT

200139092 58575
JAYATI 
CHOUDHARY SOMESH BABITA GNNO 07-06-2000 918287878818 Indian OPEN SEAT

310410697 58576
APEKSHA 
SATPUTE SANJAY ALKA BCNO 08-10-1999 919689387785 Indian OPEN SEAT

441004066 58581 HIBA GUFRAN
GHUFRANUL 
HASAN SHAJAHAN KHATOON EWNO 03-11-1998 918439196344 Indian OPEN SEAT

390102791 58584
MAYANK 
VERMA

KUMAR BINOD 
PRASAD VERMA RUBI KUMARI BCNO 23-05-1999 917979787899 Indian OPEN SEAT

200108634 58588
SEEMAB 
RASHID

RASHID JAMAL 
ANSARI GHAZALA PARVEEN BCNO 07-06-2000 918528468384 Indian OPEN SEAT

300105764 58595
SRAJAN 
GUPTA BASANT GUPTA PRATIMA GUPTA EWNO 06-07-1999 919827242921 Indian OPEN SEAT

200131652 58604 MEGHA VINOD KUMAR MEENU GNNO 10-02-2001 918510070658 Indian OPEN SEAT

260303172 58608
KHUSHBOO 
PRAJAPATI

SHAMBHU 
PRAJAPATI LALITA DEVI BCNO 04-06-1997 919122117445 Indian OPEN SEAT

280302907 58610
MEGSVIN 
MATHEW

MATHEW 
KURIAKOSE NISHA MATHEW GNNO 29-08-2000 919447326495 Indian OPEN SEAT
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410107420 58612
P 
GOPIKRISHNA

PRABAKAR 
BALAJI A B M LALITHA J GNNO 05-06-2000 919791328950 Indian OPEN SEAT

230102575 58613 BHAVISHYA DESHRAJ BIRJESH SCNO 09-03-2002 917015485613 Indian OPEN SEAT

311121490 58619

HARODE 
SHIVANI 
SHITAL

SHITAL 
RAGHUNATH 
HARODE VEENA SHITAL HARODE BCNO 20-07-1998 919340228611 Indian OPEN SEAT

311516035 58621

BHAGWAT 
OMKAR 
SHRIKANT SHRIKANT RATAN BCNO 01-09-2000 919423238437 Indian OPEN SEAT

380400500 58622 RIJU MEHANI RAJEEV MEHANI RIMPI MEHANI GNNO 03-10-1998 919417796969 Indian OPEN SEAT

280912257 58624
FATHIMA 
MUSTHAFA E MUSTHAFA RAHMATH K BCNO 10-05-2000 919736986644 Indian OPEN SEAT

200133423 58627 MANVI TYAGI AJAY TYAGI PRIYANKA TYAGI GNNO 18-12-1999 918527510300 Indian OPEN SEAT

180100245 58628
BHAWANA 
ROY

BARUN KUMAR 
ROY RUBY ROY GNNO 01-11-2000 919375205426 Indian OPEN SEAT

280408195 58629 AYSHA LIYA B ASHIQUE C H SUNEERA B BCNO 30-07-2000 919895377796 Indian OPEN SEAT

240201430 58631
PRESHIV 
SHARMA

SUNIL KUMAR 
SHARMA CHAMPA DEVI EWNO 18-10-2000 917018065106 Indian OPEN SEAT

311125427 58638
TEJASI 
KUMARI AKHILESH KUMAR SABITA KUMARI BCNO 27-06-2001 919595512236 Indian OPEN SEAT

311005683 58639
ARATTRIK 
BISWAS

PROSENJIT 
BISWAS MANASHI DAS GNNO 30-10-1999 919892569897 Indian OPEN SEAT

170101689 58641
SAMARTH 
MISHRA SKD MISHRA ANITA MISHRA GNNO 23-11-2000 919926136122 Indian OPEN SEAT

420136743 58643
TOTAKURA 
POOJITHA

TOTAKURA 
VENKATA RAJU TOTAKURA SUBADRA EWNO 29-01-2002 919441907858 Indian OPEN SEAT

420101231 58644

ASHISH 
KUMAR 
YADAV

SUJIT KUMAR 
YADAV MEENA DEVI BCNO 19-04-2000 919502581150 Indian OPEN SEAT
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450100493 58645 RAVI VERMA
KRISHNA LAL 
VERMA NEEMA VERMA SCNO 20-07-1999 917417120620 Indian OPEN SEAT

420114491 58651
MUPPALLA 
CHARISHMA

MUPPALLA 
HANUMANTHA 
RAO MUPPALLA ARUNA EWNO 22-04-2001 919963660033 Indian OPEN SEAT

420300679 58654
AITHAM 
SUDEEP

AITHAM 
SRINIVASA RAO P SHANTHI GNNO 03-05-2002 919393508346 Indian OPEN SEAT

200107433 58655 NEHA RAVINDER SINGH RAJBALA GNNO 19-03-2002 919811761676 Indian OPEN SEAT

420124542 58657

MADDIPATI 
VEDA GANGA 
RITESH

MADDIPATI 
SATISH BABU

MADDIPATI LEELA 
KUMARI GNNO 14-08-2001 919849449911 Indian OPEN SEAT

280804821 58660
MILEENA S 
TOM L THOMASKUTTY MARY SUJA A BCNO 16-01-2000 919495865774 Indian OPEN SEAT

460813163 58665
SUBHADIP 
MAL

BRAJENDRANATH 
MAL MANIMALA MAL BCNO 25-08-1996 917602508464 Indian OPEN SEAT

200151620 58666
MD SAJID 
HASSAN

MD SHAHID 
HASSAN FARZANA KHATOON EWNO 06-06-1999 919331715618 Indian OPEN SEAT

441116970 58667
ABHISHEK 
KUMAR SINGH

SUBHASH 
CHANDRA SINGH USHA SINGH GNNO 22-08-1997 918726880042 Indian OPEN SEAT

390200440 58668 PRASANNA VIJAY SINGH SANJU BCNO 02-06-2001 919413547191 Indian OPEN SEAT

390515379 58675
PRIYANKA 
GURJAR

AMAR SINGH 
KHATANA KESH PATI BCNO 09-08-2001 918696264317 Indian OPEN SEAT

220808110 58676

BODALIA 
AARYAMAN 
BHARAT BHARAT ALKABEN GNNO 26-12-2001 919586157362 Indian OPEN SEAT

220901227 58683
GAUTAM 
BATHAM DEEPAK BATHAM SHIKHA BATHAM GNNO 08-09-2001 917984764001 Indian OPEN SEAT

280101290 58685 ABDULLA S SHAMSUDEEN SAHEENA A BCNO 23-05-2001 918848249733 Indian OPEN SEAT
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360500998 58688
AKANKSHYA 
BAISAKH

PATITAPABAN 
BAISAK SUCHITRA BAISAKH GNNO 26-11-2000 919438693267 Indian OPEN SEAT

420119122 58698 PRANAV PALA
RAMPRASAD 
PALA SRIDEVI GADDAM BCNO 08-04-2001 919959940141 Indian OPEN SEAT

440110186 58713
YOGESH 
KUMAR JHA ARJUN SINGH JHA SUNITA BCNO 17-11-1999 918890487249 Indian OPEN SEAT

200153861 58717 ISHA SANJAY KUMAR RAJESH KUMARI BCNO 04-09-2000 919416881847 Indian OPEN SEAT

280808428 58721
MASH HOOD 
RAHMAN K ABDURAHIMAN K SHAHERBHANU P V BCNO 06-12-2000 919633306444 Indian OPEN SEAT

310810008 58722
KULKARNI 
SACHIN ARUN

ARUN 
RAMCHANDRA 
KULKARNI ARCHANA GNNO 11-05-2001

690094211069
00 Indian OPEN SEAT

281001346 58728 SANOJ K
GOPALAKRISHNA
N K SINDHU K GNNO 19-03-2001 919188049475 Indian OPEN SEAT

260301434 58733
AMBEREEN 
TAYYAB TAYYAB SUBHANI AFRIN NAZ EWNO 09-01-2001 917302099147 Indian OPEN SEAT

260200727 58734
ANJALI 
KUMARI ASHOK KUMAR RANJU DEVI BCNO 04-03-2000 919304844613 Indian OPEN SEAT

311000593 58737

BITLA 
KRISHNA 
GANESH GANESH SUNITHA BCNO 07-09-2001 919167176187 Indian OPEN SEAT

200112976 58738
RUDRANSH 
JHAKHARA ANIL KUMAR KANAK PRABHA BCNO 27-07-2001 918851850079 Indian OPEN SEAT

150224504 58740
SHACHI 
SHIKHAR ARUN KUMAR RATNA PRASAD GNNO 11-11-2000 919431008989 Indian OPEN SEAT

310909477 58743

MHETRE 
PRAJWAL 
VENKAT VENKAT URMILA BCNO 12-09-2000 917756806621 Indian OPEN SEAT

380302868 58744 KEERTI GULATI
NAVEEN PAL 
GULATI MANNU GULATI GNNO 19-07-2001 919855013750 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420201954 58751
GARIMILLA 
SINDHU PRIYA

GARIMILLA 
SRINIVAS REDDY KAVITHA GNNO 22-09-2001 919059449833 Indian OPEN SEAT

120602458 58752
GUDLA 
SRAVANI

GUDLA SREERAM 
MURTY

GUDLA PRASANTI 
LAXMI GNNO 19-01-2001 919437458569 Indian OPEN SEAT

390304671 58759
PRAJJWAL 
AGARWAL O P AGARWAL POONAM AGARWAL GNNO 10-10-1999 918118859480 Indian OPEN SEAT

311101579 58760
KUSHAL 
JUNGHARE

RAMRAO 
JUNGHARE ALKA JUNGHARE BCNO 28-04-2001 919689092366 Indian OPEN SEAT

440601939 58763 RAHUL CHANDAN SINGH MEERA DEVI BCNO 08-07-1998 918009007831 Indian OPEN SEAT

390315655 58767

MOHD 
NAJEEB 
ANSARI

MUMSHAD 
AHMAD NASEEM BANO BCNO 15-08-2000 919452699459 Indian OPEN SEAT

390320812 58771 MANVI JAIN MAHENDRA JAIN MAINA JAIN GNNO 05-07-1999 919269006967 Indian OPEN SEAT
160110921 58774 RUPANSHU JAI KANWAR HEMLATA GNNO 20-08-2001 919416528255 Indian OPEN SEAT

390303955 58781
SARTHAK 
GUPTA

MUKESH KUMAR 
GUPTA ANSHU GUPTA BCNO 18-04-2001 919696636998 Indian OPEN SEAT

460801842 58782

DEBJYOTI 
BHATTACHARJ
EE

DEBASHIS 
BHATTACHARJEE

SWAGATA 
BHATTACHARJEE GNNO 04-11-1999 919674395657 Indian OPEN SEAT

440808701 58785
SHIVAM 
PANDEY

RAJESH PRATAP 
PANDEY ANJANA PANDEY GNNO 15-06-1999 919455141807 Indian OPEN SEAT

390338696 58788 SUNITA NARAYAN RAM BHAGWANI DEVI BCNO 02-01-1999 919414772501 Indian OPEN SEAT
410607869 58790 AKASH M MONEY C JANCYRANI K GNNO 07-06-2001 919388152247 Indian OPEN SEAT

260308092 58792
AKANKSHA 
SHREE SUBODH KUMAR SONALI KUMARI GNNO 17-01-2000 919771448227 Indian OPEN SEAT

460401287 58793
SANGITA 
LAYEK UJJWAL LAYEK JYOTSNA LAYEK GNNO 10-07-2001 917364975757 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280709461 58795
EMMANUAL 
JOE JOSEPH P J JOSEPH OMANA JOSEPH GNNO 07-02-2000 919400231088 Indian OPEN SEAT

390305156 58797
GAURAV 
KUMAR SINGH PAVAN KUMAR MADHU KUMARI BCNO 28-04-2001 919828228044 Indian OPEN SEAT

380401598 58800 NEHA JAISWAL
PREM SHANKAR 
JAISWAL GAYTRI JAISWAL GNNO 12-02-2001 917696551640 Indian OPEN SEAT

360408643 58806

SHARADA 
PRASANNA 
BEHERA

SHYAM SUNDAR 
BEHERA RAMAMANI BEHERA SCNO 21-10-2001 919437756980 Indian OPEN SEAT

230103953 58808 AJAY KUMAR SURESH KUMAR BINDU DEVI BCNO 14-12-1996 919910526268 Indian OPEN SEAT

281208992 58821 SYAMA K R
RAMANARAYANA
N C REMA A V BCNO 23-11-1998 918086225023 Indian OPEN SEAT

460801436 58822 NEEHAL SAHA
GOUTAM KUMAR 
SAHA SUJATA SAHA SCNO 01-12-2000 919433383136 Indian OPEN SEAT

120601668 58827 SUMEDH SATISH SUCHETA GNNO 05-07-2001 918859001280 Indian OPEN SEAT

390314297 58828 ARPIT GARG
VINOD KUMAR 
GARG MANJU GUPTA EWNO 27-12-2001 919414841284 Indian OPEN SEAT

441003052 58831
FAREYA 
AHMED RUKHSAR AHMED GAZALA AZMI EWNO 14-10-1998 918865802461 Indian OPEN SEAT

230201635 58834 SYED ANAS ALI
SYED 
MOHAMMAD ALI NIGHAT AFREEN ALI GNNO 24-07-2000 919934508599 Indian OPEN SEAT

420109672 58836

KANTIPUDI 
GURU 
CHARAN 
KUMAR SRINIVAS RAO VANI EWNO 22-03-2001 919182201563 Indian OPEN SEAT

281001687 58840 SREEDEV H HARIDAS U SUDHABHAI M BCNO 03-07-2000 918289838613 Indian OPEN SEAT

190100343 58841

PANDEY 
UJJAWAL 
KAMLAKAR

PANDEY 
KAMLAKAR 
RAMANAND

SHASHI PRABHA 
PANDEY EWNO 13-09-2000 918503808285 Indian OPEN SEAT

Page 1927 of 7016



LIST FOR EIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR STRAY VACANCY UG 2019 (OPEN SEAT)
Rollno Rank Name FatherName MotherName CandCat Dob mobileNo Nationality AppliedCounselling

270709718 58843
SAMANVITHA 
R

RAMACHANDRA 
DJ JYOTHIRANI BCNO 21-10-2001 919900429268 Indian OPEN SEAT

440905803 58846
AYUSH 
SINGHAL SANJAY SINGHAL SHALU SINGHAL EWNO 15-07-1999 918433496323 Indian OPEN SEAT

450201072 58847 ISHITA SATI JITENDRA SATI ROSY SATI GNNO 20-08-1999 919368754286 Indian OPEN SEAT

200128383 58848
MUKUL 
SHARMA J P SHARMA SHAKUNTALA SHARMA GNNO 27-11-1999 918130045279 Indian OPEN SEAT

410802021 58849 DHARSHAN M
MADHAN 
KUMAR M DHANALAKSHMI M BCNO 23-11-2000 917373333355 Indian OPEN SEAT

410110299 58852 SHALINI A ANNAMALAI A INDIRA V BCNO 18-09-2001 918489019734 Indian OPEN SEAT

440814106 58855
MOHAMMAD 
ARQUAM

MOHAMMAD 
HAROON SALMA HAROON GNNO 16-07-2001 919305903977 Indian OPEN SEAT

280608898 58858

ANFEZ 
NOUSHAD 
AHMED NOUSHAD A JASEENA A N BCNO 04-10-1999 919447255803 Indian OPEN SEAT

460809927 58862

TAMOGHNA 
BHATTACHARY
A

TAPAN 
BHATTACHARYA

TANIMA ROY 
BHATTACHARYA GNNO 16-02-2000 919477276562 Indian OPEN SEAT

200155620 58865 ACHSAH RAJ C RAJASEKHARAN CHANDRALEKHA BCNO 29-09-1999 918700676281 Indian OPEN SEAT

120206760 58874

SUDULA 
JYOSHNA SAI 
KUMAR

SUDULA 
VENKATANARAYA
NA SUDULA REDDEMMA BCNO 10-09-2000 919347562881 Indian OPEN SEAT

420400390 58877
AKULA 
AKSHITHA AKULA SRINIVAS AKULA MADHAVI BCNO 16-01-2001 919121753912 Indian OPEN SEAT

310980618 58881
TAKALE 
VISHAL DILIP DILIP SHARADA BCNO 18-07-1998 919922094697 Indian OPEN SEAT

420100271 58885
MOULKAR 
PAVANKUMAR MOULKAR VITTAL MOULKAR PUSHPA SCNO 07-01-2000 917893056297 Indian OPEN SEAT

460601697 58888
SK RAJIBUL 
HOSSAIN

SK RABIAL 
HOSSAIN ASEMA BEGAM GNNO 12-12-2000 919051281481 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311008154 58889

SHUKLA 
ANURAG 
PAWAN PAWAN SHUKLA REKHA SHUKLA GNNO 21-05-2001 918080366566 Indian OPEN SEAT

160115872 58891
SWATI 
SHARMA AKSHAY KUMAR ANITA GNNO 19-04-2000 918219126359 Indian OPEN SEAT

120600569 58896
PATNALA 
ANISHA

PATNALA 
RAMBABU

PATNALA VIJAYA 
LAKSHMI BCNO 19-07-1998 919395393418 Indian OPEN SEAT

420122567 58897
METTU 
SHALINI

METTU SUNIL 
KUMAR METTU SUCHITRA BCNO 21-04-2001 919849126678 Indian OPEN SEAT

410120706 58899 KRITHIKA M MUTHUKUMAR JEYANTHI SCNO 10-06-2001 919444761543 Indian OPEN SEAT

120403110 58903
BOTRAGUNTA 
DEEPIKA

BOTRAGUNTA 
BABU

BOTRAGUNTA 
VIJAYALAKSHMI EWNO 01-01-2001 919553888879 Indian OPEN SEAT

120101991 58904

DIDUGU 
NAGA 
LAKSHMI 
SARANYA

DIDUGU 
VENKATA 
RAMAKRISHNA 
SARMA NADIMPALLI NEERAJA GNNO 31-08-2001 919440947328 Indian OPEN SEAT

440103826 58912 MINI SINGH HARI SINGH SHIKHA SINGH GNNO 28-01-2000 919456800747 Indian OPEN SEAT

120404302 58916
KANUMURI 
YASWITHA

KANUMURI 
REDDEPPA NAIDU KANUMURI PADMA EWNO 16-02-2001 918919801104 Indian OPEN SEAT

120102942 58919
KANAGALA 
SREE RANJANI

KANAGALA 
PRASAD KANAGALA NAGAMANI EWNO 05-08-2000 918885162444 Indian OPEN SEAT

420101642 58920
BAKKA AKKILA 
GOUD

BAKKA 
RAMASWAMY 
GOUD M P MEENAKSHI BCNO 22-09-2000 918885060778 Indian OPEN SEAT

360302565 58922
CHANDAN 
DASH

RABINDRA NATH 
DASH KABITA DASH GNPH 25-04-2000 919437662078 Indian OPEN SEAT

230206171 58923
MANISHA 
KUMARI PRAVEEN KUMAR SUSHMA DEVI BCNO 20-05-2000 918059099264 Indian OPEN SEAT

420115300 58924
MADDAMASET
TY SHRUTI M SITARAM M SUNITA BCNO 12-01-2002 919908034255 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420101460 58925
ATUKURI 
LOKESHWARI

ATUKURI 
VENKANNA ATUKURI ANUSHA EWNO 28-06-2001 919440417067 Indian OPEN SEAT

280903426 58927 ADITHYA K C RAGHAVAN K C SUDHA BCNO 06-03-2000 918592803360 Indian OPEN SEAT

420121222 58930
CHOUTIPELLY 
AKHILESH

CHOUTIPELLY 
GANGAIAH

CHOUTIPELLY 
BHAGYAVATHI BCNO 12-04-1999 919441530647 Indian OPEN SEAT

300100300 58940 JEEVAN LODHI
RADHESHYAM 
LODHI SIYA BAI BCNO 07-10-2002 917477259940 Indian OPEN SEAT

360415008 58941
DEBA PRASAD 
MUDULI

FAKIRA CHARAN 
MUDULI BANDITA MUDULI BCNO 28-03-2001 919437765093 Indian OPEN SEAT

200136441 58944
DHWANI 
AGGARWAL RAVI CHAMARIA NEETA CHAMARIA GNNO 22-05-2000 919414578699 Indian OPEN SEAT

390310245 58947 MOBASSER SAHIDUL ISLAM FIRDAUSI KHATUN BCNO 10-02-1999 917719345452 Indian OPEN SEAT
380501368 58952 ANJALI SATPAL SHEELA EWNO 14-02-1999 919466078440 Indian OPEN SEAT

360700710 58953
SANDHYARANI 
 BEHERA KABIRAJ BEHERA NAMITA BEHERA SCNO 30-12-1999 917787890505 Indian OPEN SEAT

410501558 58958 NIVETHITHA G GANESAN T UMA G BCNO 17-06-1999 917010131517 Indian OPEN SEAT

441105624 58960
DEVENDRA 
PRATAP KISHUN SWARUP ANGURI DEVI SCNO 08-08-1994 917906617032 Indian OPEN SEAT

120612158 58961
DANNANA 
SWATHI DANNANA RAMU DANNANA LAKSHMI BCNO 14-06-2001 918501908543 Indian OPEN SEAT

281202419 58964
JALEENA 
JALEEL JALEEL SYEDH JANEELA JALEEL BCNO 11-03-2000 919447268646 Indian OPEN SEAT

311501141 58967

GHAVATE 
VRUSHALI 
RAOSAHEB RAOSAHEB KAMAL BCNO 07-12-2001 919657439603 Indian OPEN SEAT

460401089 58969
SABUJ 
MUKHERJEE

CHANDAN 
MUKHERJEE SUTAPA MUKHERJEE GNNO 07-03-2000 917908344709 Indian OPEN SEAT

420106610 58971 SARA SRAVANI SARA SHEKAR SARA MAHESHWARI BCNO 24-07-2001 919652199599 Indian OPEN SEAT
230206655 58973 RITIK ATTAR SINGH MUKESH SCNO 17-12-2000 918708482441 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280301017 58974
ARSHED ARIF 
M S

SHAMSUDEEN M 
A MEERA M BCNO 07-05-1999 919446568892 Indian OPEN SEAT

120609862 58976 KALLA GEETHA

KALLA 
VENKATESWARA 
RAO KALLA KONDATHALLI BCNO 30-12-2000 919666408571 Indian OPEN SEAT

200134039 58977 SURUCHI SUNEEL KUMAR RUMA EWNO 28-09-1997 919818933997 Indian OPEN SEAT

120504152 58978

GOGU 
LAKSHMI 
MANASA GOGU MOHAN

GURRALA VENKATA 
LAKSHMI 
NARASAMMA BCNO 30-06-1999 919949069646 Indian OPEN SEAT

200100547 58979 HRITIK SUNDER SINGH RAJNI SCNO 02-12-2000 919818136966 Indian OPEN SEAT

420138340 58980
KOLUPURI 
RAMPRASAD

KOLUPURI 
VENKATESWAR 
RAO KOLUPURI MANJULA BCNO 11-06-2001 919550171408 Indian OPEN SEAT

160101453 58981
ANJALI 
CHANDRA

MUKESH 
CHANDRA ARTI DEVI SCNO 07-07-2000 919729532467 Indian OPEN SEAT

160109873 58983
KESHAV KANT 
AHUJA YASHPAL AHUJA KIRAN AHUJA GNNO 11-04-2000 917888702411 Indian OPEN SEAT

420114229 58985

SYEDA 
RUBEENA 
ANJUM

SYED NUSRATH 
AHMED RAFATH ANJUM GNNO 20-05-1999 918247836488 Indian OPEN SEAT

310903266 58990

TALEKAR 
PAVAN 
PRITHVIRAJ PRITHVIRAJ ALKA BCNO 06-03-1999 919527907520 Indian OPEN SEAT

311006090 58993

PRADNYA 
VINAYAK 
TAMBWEKAR

VINAYAK 
MUKUNDA 
TAMBWEKAR

VAISHALI VINAYAK 
TAMBWEKAR GNNO 17-04-2000 919619898296 Indian OPEN SEAT

160105453 58994

MANTAJ 
SINGH 
CHAHAL HARJIT SINGH RAJWINDER KAUR EWNO 04-09-1999 918054054100 Indian OPEN SEAT

120608260 58999

BHAVARAJU 
LALITHA 
VYSHNAVI

B V S R K V 
HANUMANTHA 
RAO B SIRISHA GNNO 13-10-2000 919959685867 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270505571 59000
VANWAD 
MANASA

VANWAD 
GOWRISHANKAR

VANWAD VIJAYA 
LAXMI BCNO 07-12-2001 919949142706 Indian OPEN SEAT

310801453 59001
LELE ADITYA 
VINAYAK VINAYAK REVATI EWNO 22-01-2002 919765910766 Indian OPEN SEAT

200148532 59004 SURAJ JAI KUMAR MANJU EWNO 24-01-1997 918076430056 Indian OPEN SEAT

120206407 59005
MAHENDRAKA
R VISHAL RAO

M CHIRANJEEVI 
RAO

M UMA MAHESWARI 
BAI BCNO 01-07-2000 919030401787 Indian OPEN SEAT

420503910 59011
RACHAMALLA 
ADITHI REDDY

RACHAMALLA 
RAJI REDDY

RACHAMALLA 
SUNITHA EWNO 25-10-2001 919652946834 Indian OPEN SEAT

411405711 59014 HARISH V VENKATESAN K KAVIARASI M BCNO 06-03-2001 919486358440 Indian OPEN SEAT

390510083 59015 SHREYA SINGH
SURENDRA 
PRATAP SINGH SUMAN SINGH GNNO 10-06-1995 918696191995 Indian OPEN SEAT

390507297 59026
CHETNA 
SINGH MUNESH KUMAR ASHA DEVI SCNO 09-03-2002 918477941275 Indian OPEN SEAT

281112447 59028 AKHILESH A S
SURENDRAN 
NAIR P ASHA P R GNNO 15-11-2000 919895195453 Indian OPEN SEAT

460200557 59031
ISHONSOUMY
O ROY INDRANIL ROY ROMIA ROY GNNO 17-09-1998 919474535847 Indian OPEN SEAT

390300246 59041 ANITA KUMARI AMAR CHAND ROSHAN DEVI BCNO 16-07-1995 917339809742 Indian OPEN SEAT
410120407 59043 MAMATHA S SELVARAJAN G MANJULA G BCNO 18-11-1999 919382664572 Indian OPEN SEAT

450203257 59046 SAKSHI BISHT
KHUSHAHAL 
BISHT RADHA BISHT GNNO 03-04-1999 919837021522 Indian OPEN SEAT

281110169 59047 NANDINI M MADHUKUMAR S PRIYA N WARRIER GNNO 10-05-2000 919495832656 Indian OPEN SEAT

280810222 59050 MALAVIKA P A
KRISHNAKUMAR 
P BINDU P A GNNO 28-02-2000 919447430368 Indian OPEN SEAT

280902130 59053 SHAYMAA
MOHAMED 
SHEREEF RUKHIYA MOHAMED BCNO 08-02-2000 919544745123 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280309031 59054
VARUN JOHN 
CHERIYAN VINOD CHERIYAN

ROMINI SUSAN 
KURIAN GNNO 26-03-2000 919447378525 Indian OPEN SEAT

410108488 59055 KRITHI SREE SREEDHAR LAVANYA PRABHA BCNO 18-04-2001 919444064940 Indian OPEN SEAT

310980878 59068

AKSHATA 
DILIP 
HAMBARDE DILIP SUVARNA GNNO 26-03-2000 917447234111 Indian OPEN SEAT

120302928 59069

ANUMAREDDY 
 LAKSHMI 
LISHITHA 
REDDY

ANUMAREDDY 
KAMALAKAR 
REDDY

ANUMAREDDY 
PRAJWALA GNNO 22-01-2002 919948219896 Indian OPEN SEAT

311508040 59070 ROHIT REJI P B REJIKUMAR SMITA M BCNO 26-04-2001 919119488560 Indian OPEN SEAT

440105528 59072 MANSI GUPTA VIKAS GUPTA ANITA GUPTA GNNO 01-08-2000 918279773604 Indian OPEN SEAT

420118743 59080
ADHUNURI 
PRUDVI RAJ

ADHUNURI 
SIDDHU

ADHUNURI 
SOUNDARYA BCNO 11-09-2000 919000059350 Indian OPEN SEAT

410114345 59086
A MARIA JAYA 
NATHAN C AROCKIA DOSS S NIRMALA RANI BCNO 20-09-2000 919884236785 Indian OPEN SEAT

220902308 59087
SNEHA R K 
SINGH

RAVINDRA 
KUMAR SINGH RENTU SINGH GNNO 08-12-2000 919924143735 Indian OPEN SEAT

200139843 59090
HIMANSHU 
SHEKHAWAT

ASHOK 
SHEKHAWAT SHALLU SHEKHAWAT GNNO 24-04-2000 918708463263 Indian OPEN SEAT

311119887 59102

SUNIDHI 
NARENDRA 
JAMUNKAR

NARENDRA 
JAMUNKAR KALPANA BCNO 06-11-2000 919730125886 Indian OPEN SEAT

280104526 59104 ANITTA SHAJI SHAJI JESSY BCNO 26-05-2000 919400237950 Indian OPEN SEAT

120506070 59108
SOMISETTY 
REKHA SOMISETTY RAJA

SOMISETTY SARADA 
DEVI EWNO 01-01-2001 919440860033 Indian OPEN SEAT

390505376 59110
MEENAKSHI 
JAWLA S K JAWLA MANJU JAWLA GNNO 27-09-1998 917017293197 Indian OPEN SEAT
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230100040 59112 SHRUTI GOYAL DINESH GOYAL POONAM GOYAL EWNO 27-10-2001 919210048830 Indian OPEN SEAT

380202077 59113 AYUSHI
KEWAL KRISHAN 
KAMRA MEENU BALA GNNO 10-12-2000 919888027766 Indian OPEN SEAT

180100410 59116 YADAV ROHIT
YADAV 
GANGARAM YADAV SHAKUNTALA BCNO 08-07-1999 919727189068 Indian OPEN SEAT

260307228 59117 PUJA VERMA
SANJAY KUMAR 
VERMA RATNA VERMA BCNO 21-04-1998 918580118627 Indian OPEN SEAT

460200830 59124
SUMAN 
MONDAL NIMAI MONDAL TAPATI MONDAL GNNO 03-12-1997 919476490416 Indian OPEN SEAT

120301141 59125

MAMIDALA 
LAKSHMI 
MEGHANA M SEENAIAH M PADMAVATHI BCNO 24-10-1999 919440931229 Indian OPEN SEAT

120610973 59126
BAGGU VIJAY 
RAMARAJU

BAGGU 
NALAMAHARAJU BAGGU APPALARAJU BCNO 09-04-2000 919963559535 Indian OPEN SEAT

120607784 59129

KARIMAJJI 
BHARGAV 
NAIDU

KARIMAJJI 
BHASKARA RAO

PUNNANA DHANA 
LAKSHMI BCNO 22-02-2002 919491640962 Indian OPEN SEAT

300307224 59132
AKANKSHA 
SINGH AJAY PAL SINGH MANOJ DEVI BCNO 28-07-2001 918226000011 Indian OPEN SEAT

310902320 59134

SHERLAWAR 
ASHWINI 
GANGADHAR GANGADHAR SANGEETA BCNO 11-10-1999 919049780552 Indian OPEN SEAT

420115265 59136
V SREE 
NANDITA

V 
UDAYANARAYAN
A V AMBICA GNNO 25-02-2001 919848377826 Indian OPEN SEAT

440201285 59137 KUMAR AYUSH ASHOK KUMAR ASHA VERMA BCNO 31-08-1999 919648116940 Indian OPEN SEAT

280900830 59138 RAFEENA T P
AHAMED KABEER 
T P KADEEJA BCNO 11-02-1999 919895010985 Indian OPEN SEAT
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440110616 59139
DEEPAK 
KUMAR MODI S N MODI KUSUMLATA MODI GNNO 01-11-1999 918468026284 Indian OPEN SEAT

300304202 59140 MAYURI UIKEY DILIP UIKEY GAYATRI UIKEY STNO 07-06-2002 919039462877 Indian OPEN SEAT

411001996 59142 PRASANNA S
SRINIVASAPERUM
AL V RAJAGANDHINI S BCNO 16-12-2000 919442420720 Indian OPEN SEAT

280601086 59149 AVANI V VIBHU P VIJI V BCNO 14-12-1999 919744638851 Indian OPEN SEAT

170304491 59151

AMAN 
KUMAR 
GUPTA

VINAY KUMAR 
GUPTA SANGEETA GUPTA BCNO 31-07-2000 917747093772 Indian OPEN SEAT

390509599 59153
SWEETY 
AGARWAL

UGRASEN 
AGARWAL ANJU AGARWAL GNNO 15-12-1999 917319461702 Indian OPEN SEAT

280800127 59155 MANJIMA P R RAVI P JEEJA GNNO 29-04-2000 918078153841 Indian OPEN SEAT

420111481 59156
MUDAVATH 
MAKATLAL

MUDAVATH 
MANGTHA MUDAVATH LAXMI STNO 25-08-1998 917989368499 Indian OPEN SEAT

390406520 59163
PRIYANKA 
VISHNOI NARSINGH RAM RAMESHWARI DEVI BCNO 11-11-1997 919783430837 Indian OPEN SEAT

280610198 59165 SHIHAS N NAZEER H NISA A BCNO 20-08-2000 919745223896 Indian OPEN SEAT

311110883 59166
PRAJWAL D 
NASARE

DHANRAJ P 
NASARE VANAMALA D NASARE BCNO 29-06-2001 919764571405 Indian OPEN SEAT

390602008 59172
ABHISHEK 
AMETA

SHIV SHANKAR 
AMETA VIJAY LAKSHMI AMETA GNNO 31-08-1999 919460822847 Indian OPEN SEAT

280408668 59176 SREYA K SREEDHARAN P SREEKALA K BCNO 14-02-1999 919446409242 Indian OPEN SEAT

460401838 59178
SOPTORSHI 
ROY SUKANTA ROY SUMITA ROY GNNO 08-11-2000 916296872732 Indian OPEN SEAT

281114667 59179 ASHITHA J V VIJAYAN T JOSEPHIN MARY D GNNO 29-01-2001 917034798718 Indian OPEN SEAT

390352298 59185
SHIKSHA 
PHOGAT GIRDHARI LAL MANJU BCNO 13-11-2001 918890489922 Indian OPEN SEAT

280813645 59187 SANDRA T M JAYARAJAN T M SUNITHA P BCNO 16-04-1999 918547132655 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311518440 59191

PATIL 
TEJASWINI 
TANAJI TANAJI SEEMA BCNO 06-09-2000 919011845746 Indian OPEN SEAT

120106637 59192

AITHA 
LAKSHMI 
PRANATHI

AITHA VASU 
DEVA RAO AITHA ARUNA KUMARI EWNO 23-04-2001 918989506647 Indian OPEN SEAT

230208509 59195
MANISHA 
GANDHI MUKESH KUMAR POONAM GANDHI GNNO 04-05-1998 919416213366 Indian OPEN SEAT

380102882 59198
AMARDEEP 
SINGH

HARINDER PAL 
SINGH BALBIR KAUR BCNO 31-12-2000 919815078999 Indian OPEN SEAT

280501021 59201 MEGHA N NANDANAN P BINDU S BCNO 11-02-2000 919747071980 Indian OPEN SEAT

420501588 59205

KASANI 
PRABHAS 
KIRAN PRABHAKAR PADMA DEVI BCNO 28-07-2002 918008198286 Indian OPEN SEAT

280815190 59212 BHAVANA K S SUNIL K S LAKSHMI R GNNO 13-08-2001 919495030806 Indian OPEN SEAT

380500579 59218
KHUSHBOO 
GOYAL MOHIT GOYAL ANJU GYAL GNNO 01-12-2000 919872468070 Indian OPEN SEAT

390502628 59227 ARCHI RAJESH DODA SEEMA RANI GNNO 06-08-2001 918847487447 Indian OPEN SEAT

460802389 59230
HRIDAM 
ACHARJEE

HARADHAN 
ACHARJEE SWAPNA ACHARJEE EWNO 06-09-1999 917602409812 Indian OPEN SEAT

441101273 59234 HARSH SINGH
RAMASHREY 
SINGH SARITA SINGH EWNO 07-11-2000 919140882938 Indian OPEN SEAT

311019878 59236 ALIASGAR SHAMSUDDIN SAMINA GNNO 27-08-2001 919834832750 Indian OPEN SEAT

170101285 59240
AKHILESH 
TRIPATHI MANISH TRIPATHI KIRTI TRIPATHI GNNO 12-01-2001 918602156369 Indian OPEN SEAT

311803933 59243
ANIRUDHA 
VIKAS NAYAK VIKAS NAYAK VAISHNAVI NAYAK GNNO 12-02-2000 919920951233 Indian OPEN SEAT

300106727 59250
MANASVI 
CHATURVEDI

RAKESH 
CHATURVEDI SWATI CHATURVEDI GNNO 18-08-2000 919926202755 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280801699 59251
MEHA 
MARIYAM ABDUL GAFOOR N SHEENA V E A BCNO 05-05-1999 918075120723 Indian OPEN SEAT

460201280 59254
SHREY 
BHAGAT

TARAK NATH 
BHAGAT RASHMI BHAGAT GNNO 06-04-1999 919531705619 Indian OPEN SEAT

360404841 59256 LIPSA BADU
BAIRAGI CHARAN 
BADU SMITA BADU GNNO 19-10-1998 918847873841 Indian OPEN SEAT

311000554 59258

SAWANT 
GAURI 
MANGESH MANGESH PRATIDNYA GNNO 07-09-2000 919967057436 Indian OPEN SEAT

390507405 59259 MONICA
KRISHNA 
BALLABHA SINGH SHASHI SINGH BCNO 06-01-1998 917667585983 Indian OPEN SEAT

120101495 59260

KALLURI 
LOHITHA 
CHOWDARY KALLURI BAPAIAH KALLURI PADMAJA GNNO 18-06-2001 919912198936 Indian OPEN SEAT

170101956 59263
AJAY KUMAR 
PANDEY PRABASH PANDEY PURNIMA PANDEY SCNO 02-09-1999 917978057843 Indian OPEN SEAT

200151971 59276
POOJA 
DESHWAL

SANDEEP 
DESHWAL SUSHMA EWNO 21-03-2000 917082055900 Indian OPEN SEAT

300200952 59280 ISHIKA JAIN
DHARMENDRA 
JAIN ARCHANA JAIN GNNO 30-04-2001 919827508330 Indian OPEN SEAT

390314601 59286 UJJWAL
NORANG LAL 
JANGRA DARSHNA DEVI BCNO 07-02-1999 917988342821 Indian OPEN SEAT

380203638 59295
VISHVAS 
DHAKA

NARENDER 
KUMAR DHAKA SAMESTA BCNO 13-10-2000 919549655000 Indian OPEN SEAT

390301623 59297
ABHIJEET 
KUMAR ARJUN YADAV CHANDRAVATI DEVI BCNO 05-03-2000 919783065112 Indian OPEN SEAT

260306016 59301
SHEETAL 
BARAIK

DASHRATH 
BARAIK RITA BARAIK STNO 25-12-1998 919801338343 Indian OPEN SEAT

280611768 59307 LEKSHMI M P
PADMADHARAN 
N MEENAKUMARI T BCNO 03-06-2000 918281451649 Indian OPEN SEAT
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440103964 59310
VIBHOR 
GUPTA

DHARMENDRA 
KUMAR GUPTA SARITA GUPTA GNNO 08-12-2000 919368369538 Indian OPEN SEAT

390507675 59311
SOMAIYA 
KHALID MOHD KHALID NIKHAT KHALID BCNO 04-02-1998 917309090371 Indian OPEN SEAT

230204511 59313 ANSHU MALIK RAVINDER MALIK SAVITA GNNO 23-03-1998 918950501618 Indian OPEN SEAT

120104755 59318
PESALA 
ABHISHEK

PESALA VENKATA 
SUBBA RAO

PESALA LAKSHMI 
MADHAVI EWNO 01-07-2001 919490466806 Indian OPEN SEAT

280104505 59320
AISWARYA 
ANIL ANILKUMAR M SHERLY ANILKUMAR GNNO 11-01-2000 918113000175 Indian OPEN SEAT

460805509 59337
RITOBROTO 
BANERJEE

RITENDRA NATH 
BANERJEE DALIA BANERJEE GNNO 28-11-1997 918013012130 Indian OPEN SEAT

300102762 59343
PRATIKSHA 
SHUBHAM

DHARMENDRA 
SHARMA ROSHAN SHARMA EWNO 18-08-1998 918769358522 Indian OPEN SEAT

440308124 59345
SHIVAM 
VERMA

ASHOK KUMAR 
VERMA JAYDEVI BCNO 06-07-1995 917897501447 Indian OPEN SEAT

390507022 59346 RAJAL JAIN
CHANDRAKANT 
JAIN MAMTA JAIN GNNO 17-01-2001 919960621303 Indian OPEN SEAT

310305808 59348

DHAWALE 
RUDRANI 
NARENDRA

DHAWALE 
NARENDRA 
SHRIRAM MEGHA BCNO 27-04-2000

772776200877
27 Indian OPEN SEAT

311022951 59355

GANGIKAR 
TANMAY 
CHANDRAKAN
T CHANDRAKANT SANDHYA BCNO 27-10-2000 919011034604 Indian OPEN SEAT

390350706 59361
PRASHANT 
KUMAR

SHYAMDEV 
SINGH BRAHAMWATI DEVI SCNO 09-11-1997 919627815265 Indian OPEN SEAT

311001768 59364
MANAV K 
BACHANI

KISHORE M 
BACHANI MANSI K BACHANI GNNO 30-08-2000 919326249383 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311017700 59365

INDRANEEL 
GONDHALEKA
R

AJIT 
GONDHALEKAR

ANUPRITA 
GONDHALEKAR GNNO 11-05-2001 919819001640 Indian OPEN SEAT

200112915 59369 MD KAMRAN ABDUL MANNAN SHABNAM PARVEEN EWNO 08-10-2000 919667720866 Indian OPEN SEAT

280306518 59379
SANJANA 
ARUN MENON C S ARUN SEEMA MENON GNNO 27-08-2000 919961988041 NRI OPEN SEAT

440403071 59381
ARHAM 
SIDDIQUI ARSHAD SIDDIQUI AFSHAN PARVEEN EWNO 03-03-1999 918171411285 Indian OPEN SEAT

390302289 59382
KRITIKA 
SINGHAL KAPIL SINGHAL MANJUSHA SINGHAL GNNO 02-07-2000 919314661050 Indian OPEN SEAT

460402860 59385
SHRIPARNA 
PANDEY JOYDEB PANDEY SUKLA PANDEY GNNO 31-08-2001 919734700644 Indian OPEN SEAT

280602187 59388
ALTHAF 
RASHEED M RASHEED M M ANEESHA S BCNO 01-02-1999 918547509871 Indian OPEN SEAT

390504059 59390 NIHARIKA RAKESH VERMA SAROJ VERMA BCNO 07-07-1998 918810265911 Indian OPEN SEAT

420103043 59393
KANUKUNTLA 
CHAITRA

KANUKUNTLA 
LAKSHMI 
NARAYANA

KANUKUNTLA 
RAMADEVI BCNO 14-03-2000 919885248917 Indian OPEN SEAT

200106531 59397
AKANKSHA 
SINGH

DHARMATMA 
NAND SINGH ANITA DEVI EWNO 01-04-2001 917065188445 Indian OPEN SEAT

300307477 59398
KANSHA 
SHIVHARE

KRANTISH 
SHIVHARE POOJA SHIVHARE BCNO 13-12-2001 917974846412 Indian OPEN SEAT

281201936 59399 SREENATH R RAGHUNATH P LATHA P NAIR GNNO 09-01-2001 918078096587 Indian OPEN SEAT

300403188 59405
SHRUTI 
AGRAWAL

PRAVEEN 
AGRAWAL SEEMA AGRAWAL GNNO 20-10-2001 918269448963 Indian OPEN SEAT

380301910 59410
MUSKAN 
GOYAL

NARINDER 
KUMAR SONIA EWNO 21-05-2000 917888599176 Indian OPEN SEAT

311002315 59411
GAJERA 
SHRUTI KAMLESH ANJUBEN GNNO 26-10-2001 919867336437 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390512520 59412
MUNDHADA 
POOJA LAXMIKANT LEENA GNNO 19-12-2000 919284138616 Indian OPEN SEAT

200142177 59416 GUNJAN RAI PRAKASH RAI VANDANA RAI BCNO 28-09-2001 918447404349 Indian OPEN SEAT
281000397 59421 KIRAN RAJ JAYARAJAN V P RAJANI A T GNNO 03-07-2001 919497826996 Indian OPEN SEAT

390301534 59428
SHIVAM 
KUMAR

SHAMBHU 
SHARAN ARYA

KUMARI SANGEETA 
ARYA BCNO 22-10-1999 919798841320 Indian OPEN SEAT

390504610 59435
RIYA 
AGARWAL SANJIV AGARWAL GEETA AGARWAL GNNO 11-01-1999 919451786174 Indian OPEN SEAT

410604987 59437
VEDHANTH S 
V U

V UTHAYA 
SURIAN UMA MAHESWARI BCNO 26-05-2001 919025182656 Indian OPEN SEAT

310901054 59441

KATEKAR 
ARATI 
SHANKARRAO SHANKARRAO REKHA SCNO 06-02-2000 919158265541 Indian OPEN SEAT

160102417 59443 RIDDHI SATISH KUMAR MANJIT KAUR GNNO 27-03-2000 917508185543 Indian OPEN SEAT

390361038 59448

GIRVAR 
SINGH 
BHADONIYA

KAILASH SINGH 
BHADONIYA LALITA DEVI EWNO 05-07-2000 919828204440 Indian OPEN SEAT

200141424 59453
ABDULLAH 
SHAKIL SHAKIL AHMAD SHAHEEN SHAKIL GNNO 17-02-2000 919953787526 Indian OPEN SEAT

280200406 59458 ALEENA JOSE JOSE C VARKEY SHEELA JOSE GNNO 29-05-2000 918281613597 Indian OPEN SEAT
460811575 59459 RIPTA ROY PARTHA ROY RATNA ROY EWNO 09-11-2000 919836340010 Indian OPEN SEAT

200122930 59460
GARIMA 
BHARDWAJ VIJAY KUMAR NEELAM BHARDWAJ GNNO 26-05-2000 919891148234 Indian OPEN SEAT

310903679 59462

WADAPALLE 
ASHUMAL 
SHANKAR SHANKAR PARVATI BCNO 06-06-1999 919823070208 Indian OPEN SEAT

440205258 59464
MEGHNA 
KHARE PANKAJ KHARE KALPANA KHARE EWNO 26-12-2001 919696053696 Indian OPEN SEAT

460807100 59466 DEBJIT DE PRADIP DE MALA DE GNNO 20-03-2001 919433201016 Indian OPEN SEAT
440903502 59470 S ANAMTA SHAHABUDDIN CHAMAN KHAN BCNO 02-09-2000 919045786888 Indian OPEN SEAT

Page 1940 of 7016



LIST FOR EIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR STRAY VACANCY UG 2019 (OPEN SEAT)
Rollno Rank Name FatherName MotherName CandCat Dob mobileNo Nationality AppliedCounselling

440400637 59474
AKSHAY 
SHARMA

MAHESH KUMAR 
SHARMA MAMTA SHARMA GNNO 24-11-1997 918860701038 Indian OPEN SEAT

281000131 59476
MOWNA 
ATCHAYA J JAYAKUMAR VIJAYALAKSHMI BCNO 09-09-1999 918281832438 Indian OPEN SEAT

160113772 59477 SIMRAN KAUR HARPAL SINGH AMANDEEP KAUR GNNO 24-06-2000 916239472878 Indian OPEN SEAT

150240535 59479
ABHISHEK 
KUMAR

VIJAY KUMAR 
SHARMA RAMBHA DEVI BCNO 15-08-1998 917062867679 Indian OPEN SEAT

170104955 59494
SHUBHAM 
GANDHARVA

RAMAN PRASAD 
GANDHARVA

MANKUWAR 
GANDHARVA SCNO 13-09-2000 919617548577 Indian OPEN SEAT

390322740 59497
SUMIT 
SHARMA

MANOJ KUMAR 
SHARMA SUNITA SHARMA GNNO 28-08-1999 917732803569 Indian OPEN SEAT

380400018 59500 JASLEEN KAUR
BALWINDER 
SINGH SARBJEET KAUR GNNO 13-05-2001 919872823028 Indian OPEN SEAT

390321623 59503
BHANU 
VASHISHTHA

SUNIL DUTT 
SHARMA MADHUBALA SHARMA EWNO 29-03-2001 919314439924 Indian OPEN SEAT

440106537 59504
BHUVI 
TANDON

PURSHOTTAM 
TANDON REKHA TANDON GNNO 17-12-2001 918979424420 Indian OPEN SEAT

160111845 59505 MAHESH RAJBHAN MADHU BALA BCNO 01-03-1999 918814966249 Indian OPEN SEAT

441002998 59506 AYUSHI SAMAL
ARNADA PRASAD 
SAMAL CHALANTIKA SAMAL GNNO 20-06-2001 919650991288 Indian OPEN SEAT

230208296 59508
KULDEEP 
MANGLA RAJIV KUMAR MEENAKSHI MANGLA GNNO 18-04-2002 919050409232 Indian OPEN SEAT

200155860 59511

TANMAY 
VIRAJ 
GORITYALA

VEERA 
MAHENDAR 
GORITYALA

KARUNA LATHA 
GORITYALA GNNO 18-10-2001 918447796359 Indian OPEN SEAT

390300082 59516
DIBYADARSHI 
SUMAN

RAM NARAIN 
MAHTO

KIRAN KUMARI 
MAHTO BCNO 04-05-2001 919504521106 Indian OPEN SEAT

300100062 59520
ADITI 
CHOUDHARY

RAJESH 
CHOUDHARY

ARCHANA 
CHOUDHARY GNNO 13-08-1999 919669967936 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270709456 59522
KEERTHANA T 
K KARE GOWDA T P KAMALA BCNO 18-10-2000 919206293394 Indian OPEN SEAT

120105515 59525
MARGANI 
SURYA TEJA

MARGANI 
DURGA 
GANESWARA RAO

MARGANI LEELA 
DURGA MAHA 
LAKSHMI BCNO 28-07-1999 919182034643 Indian OPEN SEAT

120605480 59526 RAI AKASH RAI JANAKI RAO RAI MEENAKSHI BCNO 20-12-2000 918106324616 Indian OPEN SEAT

310205116 59532

YEOLE 
PRANALI 
PRAKASHRAO PRAKASHRAO USHA BCNO 25-05-1999 919156523604 Indian OPEN SEAT

420301285 59534
GUGULOTH 
SANDHYA

GUGULOTH 
MANGTHYA GUGULOTH SHANTHI STNO 29-09-1998 919963659820 Indian OPEN SEAT

120608216 59537
BOGADI 
BHAVANA

BOGADI 
MAHESWARA 
RAO

BOGADI UMA 
MAHESWARI BCNO 28-11-2000

687694962268
76 Indian OPEN SEAT

281107123 59541 ELBY EARNEST K C EARNEST EDNA JOSE BCNO 14-12-1999 919495742133 Indian OPEN SEAT

360500365 59544
PUSPALATA 
SWAIN

PABITRA MOHAN 
SWAIN MANJULATA NAYAK BCNO 26-04-2000 918658508371 Indian OPEN SEAT

390302637 59545
AASHUTOSH 
KUMAR ARUN KUMAR KUMARI SUNITA BCNO 08-01-2000 916204973795 Indian OPEN SEAT

420202539 59547
MITTAPELLY 
SNEHA

MITTAPELLY RAJA 
REDDY MITTAPELLY SUNITHA EWNO 12-01-2000 919121896549 Indian OPEN SEAT

311213775 59558

HARSHALI 
KISHOR 
CHAUDHARI KISHOR RASIKA BCNO 02-07-2000 919423597321 Indian OPEN SEAT

281101959 59559 MIDHUN BABU D K BABURAJ BEENA S S BCNO 24-04-2000 919526209459 Indian OPEN SEAT
450302100 59565 RITIKA ASHOK KUMAR CHANCHAL BCNO 18-06-2001 918077212691 Indian OPEN SEAT

200138237 59567
ANAMIKA 
SAINI

RAJESH KUMAR 
SAINI REKHA SAINI BCNO 31-10-1998 919821491038 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420135851 59572 V N MOKSHITA V N R PRASAD S NIRMALA GNNO 27-02-2002 919490424311 Indian OPEN SEAT

410803258 59576
PALANIMURU
GAN T THIRUMAL T K POONKODI T BCNO 14-08-1999 917502609010 Indian OPEN SEAT

120405544 59577

VARADHAM 
BHUVANESWA
RI

V 
VENKATAKRISHN
ARJUNA V VIJAYABHARATHI BCNO 22-01-2001 918374794573 Indian OPEN SEAT

280809403 59578
FATHIMA 
SAFA M ABDUL AZEEZ M SAJITHA BCNO 01-12-1999 917306194527 Indian OPEN SEAT

120503588 59579

MALAKA 
MALAVIKA 
REDDY

M MADHAVA 
REDDY M SUNITHA GNNO 11-05-2000 918688549152 Indian OPEN SEAT

311215368 59586

JINTURKAR 
ANIKET 
PRAKASH PRAKASH PRANITA EWNO 06-09-2000 919405108756 Indian OPEN SEAT

120505368 59592
GALI 
MOUNIKA

GALI DHAMODAR 
NAIDU GALI KALPANA GNNO 15-07-2001 919866099234 Indian OPEN SEAT

200149388 59593 MOHD AQUIB
MOHD ABRAR 
KHAN AFSANA BEGUM GNNO 10-10-1996 918700770964 Indian OPEN SEAT

120608643 59594
SIRIKONDA 
PRAJUSHA

SIRIKONDA 
VEERA SWAMY SIRIKONDA SAROJANA BCNO 28-02-2002 918885012173 Indian OPEN SEAT

120303372 59602
RAGHAVARED
DY KRISHIKA

RAGHAVAREDDY 
VENKATESWARLU

RAGHAVAREDDY 
NEELIMA EWNO 11-08-2002 919441206689 Indian OPEN SEAT

460500178 59603
RITIDRITA 
DHARA

ASOK KUMAR 
DHARA DIPARANI DHARA BCNO 23-04-1992 918902032905 Indian OPEN SEAT

360411799 59605 AMOGH PATI ASIT KUMAR PATI MINATI PATI GNNO 14-03-2001 917008013457 Indian OPEN SEAT
310205267 59613 RAGHAV BHUSHAN RAKHEE EWNO 14-11-2001 919422164721 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120102356 59614
LEKKALA 
AKHILA

LEKKALA RANGA 
RAO

LEKKALA RADHA 
KRISHNAMMA EWNO 25-07-2000 918884014094 Indian OPEN SEAT

160100147 59618
MEGHA 
DOGRA

RAJESHWAR 
DOGRA NIRMALA DOGRA GNNO 12-02-2000 918264698484 Indian OPEN SEAT

270222024 59620 T K N SAI TEJA

T K M 
BALASUBRAMANY
AM T K SREE DEVI GNNO 19-12-1999 916360837449 Indian OPEN SEAT

270208637 59621
PUSHPAVATI S 
DEVARADDI

SOMANAGOUDA 
DEVARADDI SHANTAMMA BCNO 01-06-2000 919945886926 Indian OPEN SEAT

120506832 59623 SHAIK SAJIDA
SHAIK AHMAD 
BASHA SHAIK KHAJABI BCNO 20-07-2001 919492119701 Indian OPEN SEAT

270500049 59627
VIGNESH K 
MALIPATIL

KHYAMLING 
MALIPATIL SUNANDA GNNO 03-07-2001 919448109167 Indian OPEN SEAT

200106993 59631 NANCY YADAV
RAJ KAPOOR 
YADAV SURESH BCNO 24-11-1995 918882225636 Indian OPEN SEAT

390306236 59636 ROHIT KUMAR RAJ KUMAR ANITA DEVI BCNO 31-08-1999 919929821343 Indian OPEN SEAT

280709857 59637 ANAGHA ANIL E P ANILKUMAR LEKHA P NAIR GNNO 13-03-2001 919447599782 Indian OPEN SEAT

420503199 59641 AKULA SURAJ AKULA SRINIVAS AKULA SAROJANA BCNO 13-09-1999 919398133122 Indian OPEN SEAT
280902115 59644 AMJED ALI P ALI P ATHIKKA P BCNO 06-05-1999 919074710450 Indian OPEN SEAT

200156100 59649
SAYANTANI 
DAS PRASANTA DAS BANANI PAUL GNNO 21-04-2000 919990680656 Indian OPEN SEAT

310207893 59656
POTE TANVI 
SUNIL SUNIL ARCHANA BCNO 05-07-2001 918275645402 Indian OPEN SEAT

120514970 59659
PEDDASANI 
SAI LEKHYA

PEDDASANI 
HANUMANTHA 
REDDY PEDDASANI SUMATHI GNNO 21-08-2000 917569003503 Indian OPEN SEAT

200121328 59662
OJASWANI 
GUPTA

SUBODH KUMAR 
GUPTA SANGEETA GUPTA GNNO 17-10-2000 918384057644 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280800418 59663
NANDHANA S 
R RAVEENDRAN SHIJI P BCNO 11-05-2001 919747069012 Indian OPEN SEAT

281209567 59664
JENNA 
ABDULKARIM

ABDUL KAREEM P 
P NASEEMA V K BCNO 27-02-2001 919645841787 Indian OPEN SEAT

140300977 59668

REBECA 
YEASMIN 
CHOUDHURY

MOINUL HOQUE 
CHOUDHURY

RUQUIA BEGUM 
CHOUDHURY EWNO 15-10-1997 917086674612 Indian OPEN SEAT

390505218 59669
PREETIPADMA 
SAHANI

AKSHAYA KUMAR 
SAHANI RENUKA DAS GNNO 02-07-2000 919861078595 Indian OPEN SEAT

320102746 59670

LAISHRAM 
DEVASIS 
SINGH

LAISHRAM 
DWIJENDRA 
SINGH L O INDUBALA DEVI GNNO 01-07-2001 919089119379 Indian OPEN SEAT

440601590 59671
ADARSH 
RAJPOOT

HARISHCHANDRA 
RAJPOOT KALAVATI RAJPOOT BCNO 18-04-1997 917689029673 Indian OPEN SEAT

120406248 59675

PENUGONDA 
NAGATHARUN 
 RAYAL

PENUGONDA 
RAMANA PENUGONDA SARADA EWNO 31-10-2000 917288991608 Indian OPEN SEAT

120205445 59677

PODAPATI 
SAHITHI 
REDDY

PODAPATI 
MOHANA VAMSI

PODAPATI PARIMALA 
GEETHAMMA EWNO 26-04-2002 917731056415 Indian OPEN SEAT

440817690 59678
KOMAL 
KRISHNA

MOHAN KRISHNA 
GUPTA RENU GUPTA GNNO 31-01-1999 918765925351 Indian OPEN SEAT

280903112 59684 HARSHA P HARIDASAN P BALAMANI P BCNO 08-10-2000 918281372674 Indian OPEN SEAT

410111879 59689
J DEEPSHRI 
GUPTA H JAYA SHANKAR YASHU GUPTA GNNO 24-12-2001 918124465533 Indian OPEN SEAT

120601525 59690
DASAMUKHA 
SAI CHAND

DASAMUKHA 
NAGA RAJU

DASAMUKHA 
HIMAVATHI BCNO 31-10-2001 919441468206 Indian OPEN SEAT

160113958 59696
RASHIKA 
GARG RANDHIR GARG DEEPIKA GARG GNNO 21-10-2000 919814122750 Indian OPEN SEAT
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300100051 59697

PRATIBHA 
RAGHUWANS
HI

KAMLESH 
RAGHUWANSHI ASHA RAGHUWANSHI GNNO 25-11-1998 919981373852 Indian OPEN SEAT

270234961 59701 CHIRAG P V PRABHAKAR VANI GNNO 22-09-2001 919845009897 Indian OPEN SEAT

311300152 59702

SHOUQUI 
SHAHAMA 
SHOUQUI DR 
MARGHOOB 
AHMED

SHOUQUI DR 
MARGHOOB 
AHMED

DR SHOUQUI 
RAKHSHANDA 
GAUHAR BCNO 16-11-2000 919028804434 Indian OPEN SEAT

120605361 59703
MANJULA 
MADAKA SWAMI NAIDU VAKULA BCNO 04-04-2001 919490824474 Indian OPEN SEAT

420136426 59708 P VAIBHAVI

P 
MADHUSUDHAN 
REDDY M VENKATAMMA GNNO 11-06-2002 918688466360 Indian OPEN SEAT

280806128 59709 JEPA VIJAYAN VIJAYAN PRAMEELA K P BCNO 14-09-1999 918139076850 Indian OPEN SEAT

170305782 59710
ANKITA 
BEHARA

SATISH CHANDRA 
BEHARA SUNITA BEHARA BCNO 26-05-1998 917748810031 Indian OPEN SEAT

120513356 59717 D MOUNIKA D SURENDRA D SARADA BCNO 19-05-2000 919493224601 Indian OPEN SEAT

311519574 59719
SMITA 
PHADATARE PHADATARE B S SUNITA PHADATARE BCNO 04-08-2000 919921475404 Indian OPEN SEAT

460809977 59724
DEBASMITA 
BHOWMIK SUMIT BHOWMIK SOMA BHOWMIK GNNO 09-08-1999 919434492329 Indian OPEN SEAT

420111724 59725

GUDLADONA 
SAI SURYA 
PRABHATH

G SAI CHANDRA 
SEKHAR G SASIKALA GNNO 31-03-2001 919866966001 Indian OPEN SEAT

440817352 59727
DIVYANSHU 
VERMA

DEEN DAYAL 
VERMA SAMTA VERMA SCNO 20-06-1999 918299707165 Indian OPEN SEAT

411206050 59734 NIVASHINI S SUBRAMANI V INDIRA S BCNO 10-05-2001 919842469898 Indian OPEN SEAT
280302002 59736 KRISHNA R RAJAN P G JALAJA R BCNO 07-11-2000 919496428710 Indian OPEN SEAT
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200129388 59737
ARPIT 
KAUSHIK NAVIN SHARMA RENU SHARMA GNNO 11-10-1998 919582632051 Indian OPEN SEAT

390202415 59739 RAJNI HETRAM GOYAL SAVITRI DEVI BCNO 02-04-1997 919782955509 Indian OPEN SEAT

311405140 59741

SHAIKH 
AHMADRAZA 
MOHAMMADS
HAFEEQALAM

MOHAMMADSHA
FEEQALAM ROSHANBANU GNNO 10-02-2000 919987244323 Indian OPEN SEAT

420302122 59742
YALAMANDAL
A SOWJANYA

YALAMANDALA 
JAGADESH

YALAMANDALA 
SUMALATHA BCNO 22-03-2001 919849191410 Indian OPEN SEAT

120101486 59743
THOTA SAI 
RANJITH

THOTA 
SAMBASIVA RAO THOTA SANDHYA RANI BCNO 05-10-2001 919885309784 Indian OPEN SEAT

230202723 59748
GARIMA 
KATARIA MUKESH KATARIA POONAM KATARIA GNNO 14-12-1999 918708668647 Indian OPEN SEAT

280602138 59752 VISHNU D DAMODARAN K USHA SCNO 10-05-2000 919645455044 Indian OPEN SEAT

300302335 59758 PRIYA TIWARI
ARUNESH 
KUMAR TIWARI SEEMA TIWARI GNNO 19-11-2001 919575300236 Indian OPEN SEAT

390511550 59777 ANITA YADAV
SUBHASH SINGH 
YADAV SHIV KUMARI YADAV BCNO 23-07-1998 917230933141 Indian OPEN SEAT

200136399 59779 KAVITA JIWAN KUMAR GAURI DEVI BCNO 10-08-2001 919899860917 Indian OPEN SEAT

230202235 59783 PUNITA
HANUMANT 
PRAJAPATI BHAGWATI BCNO 15-08-1999 918800827903 Indian OPEN SEAT

120603618 59788
REVULAGADD
A NIKHILA

REVULAGADDA 
MADHU KUSUMA MADHAVI SCNO 27-06-2002 919849128030 Indian OPEN SEAT

280700461 59789
JITHIN C 
JACOB JACOB CHERIAN ANSAMMA JACOB EWNO 02-10-1998 917034928562 Indian OPEN SEAT

420129819 59790
DASARI 
ABHINAYA

DASARI 
SREENIVASA RAO DASARI LAKSHMI GNNO 01-07-2002 918977835507 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390316461 59792 ALKA SINGH NAHAR SINGH YOGESH DEVI BCNO 27-02-1997 919414442050 Indian OPEN SEAT
160107743 59795 HRITIK VED PARKASH KAMLESH EWNO 13-10-2000 919991195900 Indian OPEN SEAT

280812356 59801
FATHIMA 
MEHREEN SULAIMAN B MUMTHAZ V A BCNO 22-01-2000 918943381012 Indian OPEN SEAT

280302734 59804
NANDANA 
SALEESH SALEESH A K SIMI K V BCNO 03-01-1999 919539745848 Indian OPEN SEAT

281108089 59808
HASHNA 
HASHIM

HASHIM 
AHAMMED SHAHEELA HASHIM BCNO 18-06-1999 919496196896 Indian OPEN SEAT

460814199 59819 ANKITA LAHA SAMIR LAHA RINA LAHA GNNO 13-07-1999 918583854003 Indian OPEN SEAT

390337222 59824 KOMAL GUPTA
SUNDER SHARAN 
GUPTA SHEELA GUPTA EWNO 17-11-1999 919680412771 Indian OPEN SEAT

390350235 59828
VISHNU 
SWAMI

KAILASH CHAND 
SWAMI SANTOSH DEVI BCNO 07-01-2000 918003908175 Indian OPEN SEAT

220700423 59830 DOLLY BEN
SHARAD KUMAR 
PANDYA JAYSHREE BEN GNNO 25-03-2002 919428705202 Indian OPEN SEAT

140207168 59831
WASIMUL 
HOQUE SHAMSUL HOQUE NAZNIN ARA BEGUM BCNO 05-09-1999 917638089817 Indian OPEN SEAT

120511765 59848
VINAY 
ADABALA SUBRAHMANYAM SWATHI EWNO 19-05-2001 918919357213 Indian OPEN SEAT

270803862 59850 SUBHASH S SUNDARIAH SHOBHARANI SCNO 10-04-2001 919900539965 Indian OPEN SEAT

311001168 59854

ZAHID 
MOHAMMED 
DAWOOD 
KHAN

MOHAMMED 
DAWOOD ABDUL 
AZIZ KHAN

ZAIBUNNISA 
MOHAMMED 
DAWOOD KHAN GNNO 19-09-2000 919867071721 Indian OPEN SEAT

160104876 59855
JASHANJOT 
KAUR VARINDER SINGH SUKHWINDER KAUR BCNO 16-03-2000 918054511537 Indian OPEN SEAT

160109092 59862
ISHWIN 
CHANDEL RAJESH CHANDEL REENA KUMARI GNNO 08-05-2002 918219158139 Indian OPEN SEAT

200141883 59865
ARSHIA 
SANGWAN

SATISH 
SANGWAN LALITA SANGWAN GNNO 29-11-2000 919350004825 Indian OPEN SEAT
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460601975 59868
PRATIVA 
GUPTA

HARI SHANKAR 
GUPTA MEERA GUPTA GNNO 03-02-1999 919163168717 Indian OPEN SEAT

200108744 59875 PRACHI JITESH KATEWA LALITA BCNO 30-08-2000 918607922999 Indian OPEN SEAT
280104720 59877 FARZANA A ASHARAF SHAIJA BEEVI BCNO 20-12-1998 919746033076 Indian OPEN SEAT

280401961 59878
KARTHIK 
PRASAD

PRASAD 
SURENDRAN ANITA PRASAD GNNO 26-12-2001 919447482506 Indian OPEN SEAT

280102398 59882
MUKUNDRAJ 
S KAMMATH SATHEESH V SREELEKHA S R EWNO 03-05-2001 919447264252 Indian OPEN SEAT

390308000 59883
TANUPRIYA 
SHARMA

SHRIRAM 
SHARMA SEEMA SHARMA GNNO 30-03-2000 919829393605 Indian OPEN SEAT

390324073 59887 RUPAL JAIN ARUN JAIN ALPANA JAIN EWNO 25-11-2000 917014849167 Indian OPEN SEAT

200114243 59889 KIRAN KUMARI CHULHAI SAH SHRIPATI DEVI BCNO 21-09-1995 919971513695 Indian OPEN SEAT

280807789 59894 IFRAH SHERIN

HAMEED 
KIZHAKE 
KANNAMBATH JASNA HAMEED BCNO 10-04-2000 919562098825 Indian OPEN SEAT

230202546 59895
ESHIKA 
VERMA RAJESH VERMA RAJNI VERMA SCNO 22-08-2000 917503637226 Indian OPEN SEAT

281002985 59897 JOSHILA J JAYAPRAKASH PRAKASINI C BCNO 26-11-2000 919946971228 Indian OPEN SEAT

440702802 59900
SIDDHANT 
GUPTA

PRADEEP KUMAR 
GUPTA ABHA GUPTA GNNO 22-05-1999 919129982197 Indian OPEN SEAT

390349445 59905
HARSHIT 
SHARMA

RAMANAND 
SHARMA LALITA SHARMA EWNO 25-04-2002 919982279268 Indian OPEN SEAT

170202167 59907
ASTHA 
SATNALIKA

NARAYAN 
PRASAD 
SATNALIKA SEEMA SATNALIKA GNNO 03-03-2000 919329544500 Indian OPEN SEAT

380401337 59910 GURPREET BALBIR KUMAR RAJ KUMARI BCNO 25-06-2001 919878941821 Indian OPEN SEAT

200125529 59915
DISHITA 
KHANUJA RAJEEV KHANUJA DIMPLE KHANUJA GNNO 16-06-2001 919811788584 Indian OPEN SEAT

380401710 59925
ARSHYA 
ARORA RAJAN ARORA SHILPA ARORA GNNO 17-11-2001 919814253627 Indian OPEN SEAT
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310700882 59928
CHINCHORE 
KUNAL LOTAN

CHINCHORE 
LOTAN 
DASHRATH SEEMA BCNO 17-05-1999 919834032886 Indian OPEN SEAT

410121067 59929 R GHAYATHRI R SRIDHAR R NALINI EWNO 08-07-2001 919444613476 Indian OPEN SEAT

310201799 59930
AGRAWAL 
ADITI PAWAN PAWAN REKHA GNNO 24-07-2001 919657715215 Indian OPEN SEAT

390513106 59937 NEETU BIRENDER SINGH KIROSHTA DEVI BCNO 11-06-2000 918708887891 Indian OPEN SEAT

230201304 59938
ARNAV 
DEWAN SANJEEV DEWAN DEEPA DEWAN GNNO 08-01-2001 919811170580 Indian OPEN SEAT

281002515 59943 ABHINA V VIJAYAKUMAR K SUSHA P BCNO 05-02-2001 919497465963 Indian OPEN SEAT

120511539 59944
GUNNAM 
MEGHANA

GUNNAM BAPI 
RAJU

GUNNAM KRISHNA 
KUMARI EWNO 19-10-2001 919849620946 Indian OPEN SEAT

150204352 59947
ANKITA 
SHARMA SANJAY SHARMA REETA SHARMA BCNO 09-09-2000 919470090771 Indian OPEN SEAT

200148933 59948 ANKITA ANAND PRAKASH MEERA DEVI BCNO 28-02-1999 918887998844 Indian OPEN SEAT

390402017 59952
ARTHADA 
SANKHALA

KANAD SINGH 
SANKHALA PUSHPA SANKHALA BCNO 29-07-1997 917023053244 Indian OPEN SEAT

280900340 59961
NAJA KAREEM 
V P

ABDUL KAREEM 
V P SABIRA K C BCNO 21-12-1999 919947584563 Indian OPEN SEAT

300303038 59962
SHAILENDRA 
GEETE

MAHENDRA 
GEETE SAROJ GEETE EWNO 12-09-2000 919754467657 Indian OPEN SEAT

380202807 59963 NAVYA SOBTI
SUNIL KUMAR 
SOBTI ANUPAMA SOBTI GNNO 24-06-2001 919414949079 Indian OPEN SEAT

281111348 59968 GOPIKA M S MINU K SUJANA O S BCNO 15-05-1999 919745684739 Indian OPEN SEAT
200136181 59969 HIMANI SURENDER SUSHMA EWNO 20-09-2000 918587948533 Indian OPEN SEAT

390506079 59970
MAHIMA 
CHAUDHARY

RAM KESH 
CHAUDHARY ANITA CHAUDHARY GNNO 10-02-2000 919140284463 Indian OPEN SEAT
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460800094 59973
MOBARAK ALI 
MONDAL

HANIF ALI 
MONDAL BABY MONDAL EWNO 08-02-1997 918981507018 Indian OPEN SEAT

280905007 59975 MIRWA TP
MUHAMED 
HANEEFA T P MYMOONATH K P BCNO 22-06-2000 917902485001 Indian OPEN SEAT

280905321 59976 RINSHAD TK KABEER SAFIYA BCNO 11-07-2000 918848980935 Indian OPEN SEAT

310601969 59982

TANGDE 
VAISHNAVI 
BHAGWAN BHAGWAN MANDA BCNO 07-06-2000 919011264761 Indian OPEN SEAT

200123362 59983
YASHU RAJ 
SHARMA SAHIB SINGH MUNNI DEVI BCNO 27-09-1998 919818066471 Indian OPEN SEAT

230207062 59991 NIDHI YADAV ARUN KUMAR SUNITA YADAV BCNO 03-06-2001 919518864766 Indian OPEN SEAT

120511676 59992 GANESH YALLA GOVINDU BHAVANI EWNO 13-09-2001 919948566068 Indian OPEN SEAT

200115565 59993
RITWICK 
SACHDEVA

RAMAN 
SACHDEVA SHWETA SACHDEVA GNNO 01-04-2000 918000832440 Indian OPEN SEAT

300401511 59997
SHREEYA 
GUPTA SANJAY GUPTA ANJU GUPTA GNNO 09-08-2001 919425803330 Indian OPEN SEAT

281107138 60001

NASEEF 
MOHAMMED 
A A ALI AKBAR A M SHYNI R BCNO 15-05-2000 919447296885 Indian OPEN SEAT

200104114 60007
UZAIR AHMED 
FAROOQUI

AQEEL AHMED 
FAROOQUI SHAHEEN BEGUM BCNO 20-02-2000 919899417022 Indian OPEN SEAT

200108267 60010 AJAY KUMAR BABULAL SAROJ BCNO 09-05-1998 919354680525 Indian OPEN SEAT

200143732 60013
HIMANSHU 
VERMA

INDERJEET 
VERMA RAJBALA VERMA SCNO 11-11-1999 919354693805 Indian OPEN SEAT

440303837 60028
AARYAA 
SHARMA

RAJESH BABOO 
SHARMA PRIYAMVADA SHARMA GNNO 30-08-2000 918171508560 Indian OPEN SEAT

200134605 60032
VAIBHAV 
SHARMA SUNIL SHARMA PAYAL SHARMA GNNO 04-09-2001 919811123779 Indian OPEN SEAT

300100093 60036
MONIKA 
LAVEVANSHI

DINESH KUMAR 
LAVEVANSHI GAJRA BAI BCNO 09-12-1999 917470558395 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311502391 60038 TRIDEB GHOSH
GANESH 
CHANDRA GHOSH UMA LAHARI GHOSH BCNO 07-11-2000 919832270996 Indian OPEN SEAT

160103142 60039 NIKHIL DHARAM CHAND POONAM DEVI GNNO 01-02-2001 919416093102 Indian OPEN SEAT

311103696 60041

JAMBHULKAR 
AAMRAPALI 
RAJESH RAJESH DEVINDRA SCNO 20-11-2000 917769025717 Indian OPEN SEAT

120515610 60042

MANTRAPUDI 
AMRUTHA SRI 
ALEKHYA

MANTRAPUDI 
VENKATA 
RAMANA 
MURTHY MANTRAPUDI DHANA BCNO 12-08-2001 919866234655 Indian OPEN SEAT

440600283 60048 EKTA KUMARI
BINAY KUMAR 
OJHA PUNITA DEVI EWNO 14-10-1999 918290002633 Indian OPEN SEAT

380500922 60051
HARSHUL 
BANSAL SATISH KUMAR ANKUSH GNNO 14-12-2000 917696734079 Indian OPEN SEAT

280812877 60054
SANDRA 
RAJAB C K RAJIB C K SUBAIDA A P BCNO 15-02-2000 919495207227 Indian OPEN SEAT

200134084 60055
KUMAR 
SHASHANK SHANKAR SINGH SARITA SINGH GNNO 03-09-2000 918292306965 Indian OPEN SEAT

441100484 60061
RAJNANDINI 
KUMARI

RAJKUMAR 
CHAUHAN SUNAINA DEVI BCNO 18-03-1999 917521834252 Indian OPEN SEAT

411300745 60065 SUDHAKAR T THANU S RUKMANI T GNNO 12-10-2001 919443446348 Indian OPEN SEAT

310303758 60068
SUYOG 
MAHAJAN SUDHIR YOGITA BCNO 20-09-2001 917506280307 Indian OPEN SEAT

300300271 60069 ADNAN KHAN HARUN KHAN SHABNAM BCNO 23-03-2000 918817759029 Indian OPEN SEAT

460402233 60070 SPANDAN BAG SANDIP BAG NUPUR BAG BCNO 13-04-2001 918348837930 Indian OPEN SEAT
280407622 60073 AMRUTHA K VIJAYAN P C GEETHA K GNNO 25-07-1999 919995564359 Indian OPEN SEAT

Page 1952 of 7016



LIST FOR EIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR STRAY VACANCY UG 2019 (OPEN SEAT)
Rollno Rank Name FatherName MotherName CandCat Dob mobileNo Nationality AppliedCounselling

270212184 60074
SEETHI 
HISHAAM M P ANEEFA M P BUSHARA BCNO 11-05-2000 919008044009 Indian OPEN SEAT

390102432 60076

DARAK 
ATHARVA 
DINESH DINESH DARAK MANJU DARAK GNNO 02-05-2001 919422469460 Indian OPEN SEAT

280306866 60086
AMANDA 
ROSE THOMAS

THOMAS 
PARACKAL 
SEBASTIAN LILLY THOMAS GNNO 24-06-1999 919847607456 Indian OPEN SEAT

120606917 60091

MOHAMMAD 
TARIQUE 
HUSSAIN SAZZAD HUSSAIN WAHIDA BANU GNNO 19-07-1999 918249066102 Indian OPEN SEAT

460811658 60105 JHANVI KIRAN KIRAN KUMAR K NEETU KIRAN GNNO 09-09-2001 919007505000 Indian OPEN SEAT
220702765 60106 AHIR TAPAN ASHOKKUMAR GAURIBEN BCNO 30-06-2001 916351710218 Indian OPEN SEAT

411207301 60109
NARESH 
KUMAR E EASWARAN N VALLIAMMAL S SCNO 28-11-2001 918825438510 Indian OPEN SEAT

311014642 60113

MUHAMMED 
ISRARULHAQ 
QADRI

MAHAMMED 
AASHRAF QADRI SHAHENAAZ GNNO 17-06-1995 918355907938 Indian OPEN SEAT

170101457 60118
PUSHPAM 
NIRALA P L NIRALA JAYANTEE NIRALA SCNO 18-07-1999 917805831122 Indian OPEN SEAT

281101986 60123 RAZIYA R S SALIM A K RAHILA A BCNO 28-08-1998 918078150894 Indian OPEN SEAT

420134809 60124
THERATIPALLY 
DEVIKA

THERATIPALLY 
JAGAN THERATIPALLY LAXMI EWNO 29-08-1999 919441362937 Indian OPEN SEAT

200128499 60136
DEEPANJALI 
SHARMA KAILASH SHARMA KIRAN SHARMA GNNO 08-11-2000 919560924091 Indian OPEN SEAT

311515909 60140
SHREYAA 
JOSHI

DHANANJAYA 
JOSHI PARUL JOSHI GNNO 01-02-2001 918308123689 Indian OPEN SEAT

270233494 60141 N SANDESH K NARAYANAPPA N AMMAJAMMA EWNO 24-05-2000 916362254234 Indian OPEN SEAT
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320105056 60143 TAHIRA HAJI JALALUDDIN MAREAM BCNO 03-02-2000 918730944427 Indian OPEN SEAT

390335401 60144 YASHI JANGID
PRAKASH 
CHANDRA JANGID KAVERI JANGID BCNO 17-06-2000 918696098161 Indian OPEN SEAT

120503608 60146
KONDAVEETI 
SAI SUNAYANA

KONDAVEETI 
SREENIVASA RAO

KONDAVEETI 
NAGALAKSHMI EWNO 23-05-2002 916301711388 Indian OPEN SEAT

460700334 60151
PAYEL 
HEMBRAM

SHYAM SUNDAR 
HEMBRAM SUMATI HEMBRAM STNO 28-06-2000 919735595478 Indian OPEN SEAT

270218693 60154
NOYNIKA 
SHUKLA VIVEK SHUKLA ANU SHUKLA GNNO 30-04-2001 919632462049 Indian OPEN SEAT

170102034 60155
BHIMESH 
SAHU

KAUSHAL KUMAR 
SAHU DURGA SAHU BCNO 18-11-2001 916266271196 Indian OPEN SEAT

410201565 60156 SHRIMAN P PALANIKUMAR V MUTHULAKSHMI P GNNO 11-11-2000 919600714111 Indian OPEN SEAT

410803698 60160
NAVANANDHI
NI KULANDHAIVELU LATHA SCNO 21-04-2001 919442383843 Indian OPEN SEAT

120603721 60168
THAMERCI 
PUJITHA

THAMERCI 
GANGA RAO

THAMERCI ADI VARA 
LAKSHMI EWNO 22-05-2002 918317555133 Indian OPEN SEAT

420131956 60169
SREENIDHI 
RAVINUTHALA

R V SATYA 
PRASAD VENKATA RAMA DEVI GNNO 06-08-2000 919866522332 Indian OPEN SEAT

390511176 60171 RICHA RISHAV
RAJEEV KUMAR 
RAY BABY KUMARI EWNO 26-05-1999 916206455569 Indian OPEN SEAT

120515935 60172

PILLADA V 
SATYA NAGA 
SAI KRUPA 
ARSHITHA

PILLADA 
VENKATA 
SURYANARAYANA PORATURI SRIDEVI BCNO 25-08-2000 919908575295 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420121791 60176

SAI 
TEJASHREE 
NALLAVALLI

RAVINDER REDDY 
NALLAVALLI RAMADEVI NALLAVALLI EWNO 29-10-1998 919492527726 Indian OPEN SEAT

230209348 60180

CHETNA 
SINGH 
CHAUHAN

KIRPAL SINGH 
CHAUHAN ANITA CHAUHAN GNNO 12-02-2001 919560446051 Indian OPEN SEAT

300306340 60182
AASHI 
KHANNA RITURAJ KHANNA SONAL KHANNA GNNO 22-05-2001 918319086098 Indian OPEN SEAT

150203485 60183 SHILPI KUMARI
KAMLESH 
PASWAN SAVITA KUMARI SCNO 08-06-2001 919955567192 Indian OPEN SEAT

120605665 60184
MOUNIKA 
CHALUMURI

AVATHARAMU 
NAIDU 
CHALUMURI VASAVI LATHA GODDU BCNO 05-02-2002 917382196279 Indian OPEN SEAT

441106893 60185 SMRITI SINGH
MANOJ KUMAR 
SINGH ANVITA SINGH GNNO 14-06-1999 917054123353 Indian OPEN SEAT

270203392 60188 NIDHI RAI
VINAY KUMAR 
RAI MADHUBALA RAI GNNO 30-07-2000 918296217573 Indian OPEN SEAT

440811550 60190
VIDUSHI 
SHUKLA LAVKUSH SHUKLA ANUPAM SHUKLA GNNO 17-12-1999 919454619889 Indian OPEN SEAT

390502479 60191 ADITI JAIN
PAWAN KUMAR 
JAIN MEENA JAIN GNNO 03-01-2001 919887801350 Indian OPEN SEAT

120104390 60192
CHILLARA 
TEJASWINI

CHILLARA RAVI 
KISHORE CHILLARA SIVAKUMARI GNNO 01-05-1999 919912188461 Indian OPEN SEAT

440703351 60193
SAIMA 
SIDDIQUI

ZIKRULLAH 
AHMAD SIDDIQUI NIGAR JAHAN GNNO 14-12-2001 919458004186 Indian OPEN SEAT

280709082 60194
MUHAMMED 
FAYAZ

HANEEFA T A 
PUTHENVEEDU BEENA HANEEFA BCNO 01-04-2000 917034908288 Indian OPEN SEAT

200120419 60199
SHAURYA 
SANYAL JUGNUU SANYAL MADHU SANYAL GNNO 01-04-2000 919812544555 Indian OPEN SEAT

240200221 60202
SHIVANI 
THAKUR JOGINDER SINGH CHAMPA DEVI GNNO 17-04-2000 919805333062 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390515800 60203
RIMANSHI 
GAUTAM

PREM SHANKER 
GAUTAM VIJAYA GAUTAM GNNO 16-11-1999 919460033005 Indian OPEN SEAT

410500924 60205

PRAVEEN 
MUTHUKRISH
NAN

MUTHUKRISHNA
N R BOOMADEVI M BCNO 25-12-2000 918838513407 Indian OPEN SEAT

410111273 60209 DEEPIKA D DURAI J UMA SANKARI B BCNO 04-06-2002 919884685156 Indian OPEN SEAT

390400463 60210 VACHNA RAM RAJA RAM KETU DEVI BCNO 15-11-1998 917424841636 Indian OPEN SEAT

390102347 60211
SWASTIK 
TRIPATHI

ANIRUDDH 
TRIPATHI PREETI TRIPATHI GNNO 22-05-2001 918003472573 Indian OPEN SEAT

280809037 60212 ANJALI SUNIL SUNIL K K SHEEJA M V BCNO 28-07-2000 919495647726 Indian OPEN SEAT

230206058 60216 YAYATI YADAV NARPAT YADAV URMILA YADAV BCNO 30-01-2000 919958388959 Indian OPEN SEAT

440705709 60217
ANSH 
DIWAKAR RAM PAL RAJ RANI SCNO 04-10-2000 917007689820 Indian OPEN SEAT

120106022 60221
BOYINA VIJAY 
KUMAR

BOYINA 
VENKATA RAMA 
RAO

BOYINA VENKATA 
NARASAMMA BCNO 16-05-2000 919948586646 Indian OPEN SEAT

390507654 60224 ERAM FATIMA ASRARUL HAQUE ZAHIDA KHATOON GNNO 03-01-2001 917427080934 Indian OPEN SEAT

390323423 60226
PRINCE 
KUMAR KISHOR KUMAR GEETA BHARTI SCNO 09-12-2000 919955242911 Indian OPEN SEAT

170305387 60227
ARNAB DEY 
KHAN

ADWAITA DEY 
KHAN SEEMA DEY KHAN GNNO 25-02-2001 919406045092 Indian OPEN SEAT

420117672 60228
MUDDAM 
VINAY

MUDDAM 
GANGADHAR MUDDAM SATTAMMA SCNO 22-03-2001 916302756502 Indian OPEN SEAT

220803320 60234

PATEL 
DRASHTI 
HARISHBHAI

PATEL 
HARISHBHAI PATEL BHAVNABEN STNO 03-10-2001 919925212982 Indian OPEN SEAT

450301834 60236

DAGARAPU 
RUBEENA 
ANGEL

D BENNY 
KARUNAKAR D BABY MOSES GNNO 24-10-2000 919456100812 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280306672 60238 BRITNY BLAIZE
BLAIZE STAINCE 
RENNY

ROJA PAUL 
AMBOOKEN BCNO 02-04-2001 919961937758 Indian OPEN SEAT

120500273 60240
RACHEL 
ANNAVARAPU

KSHEERA SAGAR 
A KALYANI A SCNO 27-07-2001 919573537970 Indian OPEN SEAT

120605232 60241

PRAJYOL 
KUMAR 
CHARATI

PABITRA KUMAR 
CHARATI

PRASANNA KUMARI 
CHARATI GNNO 20-05-2000 917978571836 Indian OPEN SEAT

120600564 60243
GALI ACHSAH 
PREETHI

GALI 
TRIMURTHULU GALI RAMALAKSHMI BCNO 23-09-2002 919948143898 Indian OPEN SEAT

120206049 60245
A SAI SAHITHI 
REDDY

A NARAYANA 
REDDY A BHAVANI DEVI GNNO 16-10-2001 919000346703 Indian OPEN SEAT

170103067 60246
AYUSHI 
AGLAWE

MANOJ KUMAR 
AGLAWE SMRITI AGLAWE GNNO 27-11-1998 917089347379 Indian OPEN SEAT

440100150 60249 VAISHALI DAYA CHAND SAROJ SCNO 25-09-1999 919568439188 Indian OPEN SEAT
410702968 60251 ABISHEK S STEPHEN T PREMA LATHA N BCNO 04-05-2001 918825831150 Indian OPEN SEAT
280808211 60253 AISWARYA M MURALI M PRASANNA M BCNO 21-06-1997 919048662206 Indian OPEN SEAT

120612124 60256
BALLA LASYA 
SATYA SRI

BALLA VENKATA 
MAHESWAR

BALLA JAYA LAKSHMI 
RADHIKA BCNO 04-01-2001 919885128860 Indian OPEN SEAT

420136693 60259 PYATLA AKASH RAJESHWAR RAO KAVITHA EWNO 06-12-1999 918688497294 Indian OPEN SEAT

281100150 60265 GANGA R G
RADHAKRISHNAN 
R

GEETHA 
RADHAKRISHNAN BCNO 25-02-2001 918590720322 Indian OPEN SEAT

441107139 60269
KISHAN 
MISHRA

VED PRAKASH 
MISHRA

CHANDRA KALA 
MISHRA EWNO 30-12-1999 918009510966 Indian OPEN SEAT

120513073 60271
PENTA SREE 
SARVANI

PENTA RAGHAVA 
KUMAR

KUPIREDDI MALATHI 
VENKATA LAKSHMI BCNO 27-08-2002 919494014523 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120515784 60276 C S VANDANA C E SARAVANAN C S PADMAPRIYA BCNO 31-08-2002 919666168995 Indian OPEN SEAT

120304185 60282
ASAM SAILI 
REDDY

ASAM SURESH 
KUMAR REDDY ASAM SARASWATHI GNNO 05-12-2000 919885452566 Indian OPEN SEAT

280906155 60283
RISVANA 
AMARIYIL ISMAIL A SAMEERA P K BCNO 25-02-2000 919207037914 Indian OPEN SEAT

120508114 60286
ABDUL 
HANEEFA ABDUL MASTAN ABDUL RESHMA BCNO 09-12-2002 919291243464 Indian OPEN SEAT

410610345 60289 SNEKA A
AYARPADI 
KANNAN K KALAVATHI R BCNO 22-04-2001 916382119297 Indian OPEN SEAT

410200673 60293

CHERIAN 
JOSEPH 
NJAVALLIL JOSHY V CHERIAN LITTY JOSHY GNNO 25-04-2001 919442525193 Indian OPEN SEAT

120202235 60298

CHINNASALIPE
LA NAGA 
SHILPA DEVI

C S NAGA 
MANOHAR REDDY C S SANKARAMMA GNNO 08-08-2001 919949229212 Indian OPEN SEAT

270244553 60300
AMITHABH 
RAMESH RAMESH L NAGAVENI K C SCNO 25-02-2001 919986473366 Indian OPEN SEAT

420116797 60302
KUNTY 
POOJITHA K JAGAN MOHAN MEESALA SUNITHA SCNO 09-10-2000 918985635124 Indian OPEN SEAT

120101214 60308
TADI 
PRAVALLIKA

TADI RAMANA 
REDDY TADI SUBBAMMA EWNO 07-04-2000 919885009859 Indian OPEN SEAT

230208708 60310 NIDHI DILBAG SINGH VEENA DEVI SCNO 03-04-2001 919416977366 Indian OPEN SEAT

420501848 60311
MADDI 
YASHWANTH MADDI RAMESH MADDI RANI BCNO 17-06-2001 918897298927 Indian OPEN SEAT

440803468 60313 LIBA MEHDI SAGHAR MEHDI RUFI MEHDI EWNO 15-02-1999 919140077301 Indian OPEN SEAT

120200965 60315
NARAHARI 
MEGHANA N SUDHAKAR N BHARATHI EWNO 23-07-2001 919290097243 Indian OPEN SEAT

270215487 60316 VINAYAKA G GURURAJ  S M POORNIMA A C BCNO 07-01-2001 917303604828 Indian OPEN SEAT

390327635 60320 SUDHA YADAV ABHAY SINGH SARLA DEVI BCNO 16-09-1999 919599834484 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390340076 60321 DILRAJ MEENA
GIRRAJ PRASAD 
MEENA RAJANTI DEVI STNO 01-10-2000 919351981448 Indian OPEN SEAT

170203745 60323 ISHIKA SAHU
SURAJ KUMAR 
SAHU MITHILA SAHU BCNO 14-05-1998 919111569429 Indian OPEN SEAT

120502757 60324
NERLAPALLI 
NIKHILA

NERLAPALLI SREE 
RAMI REDDY NERLAPALLI SREEVANI EWNO 09-05-2001 919948456472 Indian OPEN SEAT

280405960 60327 ANJALI ASHOK ASOKAN Y V SAPNA P SCNO 07-10-2000 919400561784 Indian OPEN SEAT

310904494 60330

LAGDIVE 
ABHISHEK 
KALIDAS KALIDAS SANGITA BCNO 20-07-2000 917276177684 Indian OPEN SEAT

420130011 60331
BELIDE 
SRIDEVI BELIDE NAVEEN BELIDE UMA RANI GNNO 27-07-2000 918790594999 Indian OPEN SEAT

390317194 60332
ANSHUL 
GUPTA RAJESH GUPTA LATA GUPTA GNNO 28-05-2000 919214661498 Indian OPEN SEAT

150203254 60336
TASNEEM 
PERWEEN

MD PERWEZ 
ALAM FARZANA PERWEEN BCNO 24-11-1999 918434820096 Indian OPEN SEAT

390308997 60338
POONAM 
SINGH GAJRAJ SINGH ARUNA SINGH GNNO 04-01-1999 919352352314 Indian OPEN SEAT

300400433 60347
UTTKARSH 
RAHANGDALE

SANJAY 
RAHANGDALE KUMUD RAHANGDALE BCNO 09-07-1999 919630971885 Indian OPEN SEAT

300304109 60350 GAURAV SHAH MUKESH SHAH RASHMI SHAH GNNO 05-06-1999 919119216415 Indian OPEN SEAT

311008796 60357
LAKHANI 
RAHUL HITESH HITESH LAKHANI GEETA LAKHANI GNNO 20-07-1999 919004135464 Indian OPEN SEAT

411301319 60367
JEROLINA 
PAULIN M MOSES STALIN D KAVITHA BLESSY T BCNO 09-04-2001 919655882727 Indian OPEN SEAT

120509487 60372
SUDI SRI SAI 
GREESHMA

SUDI SRINIVASA 
RAO SUDI SUJATHA GNNO 15-05-2001 919959438018 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120303161 60373
VEERABOYAN
A SREE GOWRI

VEERABOYANA 
SREENIVASULU

VEERABOYANA 
NAGAMANI BCNO 22-03-2001 919494301627 Indian OPEN SEAT

170304087 60381
SAI SHWETA 
BANDARU RAM BANDARU SHARDA BANDARU GNNO 27-11-1999 919630838602 Indian OPEN SEAT

310412984 60382

KHAN ANAS 
MAVIYA 
RAYEES KHAN

RAISULLA KHAN 
RAFIULLA KHAN NAYELA KHAN EWNO 17-02-2001 918446933786 Indian OPEN SEAT

120400013 60389 K PAVITHRA
K SURENDRA 
REDDY K VASUDHA EWNO 09-07-2000 919502257584 Indian OPEN SEAT

120100528 60390 RAJA SONIYA
RAJA 
SUNDHARAM RAJA VENNALA BCNO 24-07-1999 919866417430 Indian OPEN SEAT

150232731 60403
SHIVAM 
THAKUR

AJAY KUMAR 
THAKUR NUTAN EWNO 20-08-1999 917992441095 Indian OPEN SEAT

120511734 60412
GORANTLA 
VEDITHA RAMANUJA RAO SARITHA BCNO 15-05-2002 919010120700 Indian OPEN SEAT

250104130 60418
ANOOP 
KUMAR SINGH MANGAL SINGH MEENA DEVI BCNO 01-04-1997 919162774105 Indian OPEN SEAT

440902657 60421 VISHA BHIKKA SINGH BABY DEVI EWNO 05-03-2000 917983578294 Indian OPEN SEAT

440808568 60426 GARGI GUPTA
RITESH KUMAR 
GUPTA SANDHYA GUPTA GNNO 31-08-2000 919653064443 Indian OPEN SEAT

300102480 60428
AMIT 
DEBNATH

SUSHANTA 
DEBNATH MEETA DEBNATH GNNO 31-12-1999 919179883025 Indian OPEN SEAT

120105574 60430
RAMAPURAM 
JAYAVARDHAN

RAMAPURAM 
EDUKONDALU

RAMAPURAM 
PUSHPAVATHI BCNO 21-08-2002 919676210130 Indian OPEN SEAT

380301299 60431
SUNAYANA 
SHARMA

GHANSHYAM 
SHARMA SEEMA DEVI EWNO 27-04-2001 918427140998 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420301370 60435
GOLLA 
SANTHOSHINI

GOLLA VENKATA 
SUDHAKAR RAO GOLLA SUBHASHINI GNNO 25-12-2001 918125796871 Indian OPEN SEAT

390516416 60438
SHIPRA 
MISHRA

PRABHA 
SHANKAR PUSPA DEVI MISHRA EWNO 29-03-1996 917689923317 Indian OPEN SEAT

260307996 60441
HAFSA 
PARWEEN MD HASNAIN NIKHAT PARWEEN GNNO 24-02-1998 919932572369 Indian OPEN SEAT

440205485 60442
DISHI 
AGARWAL

AJAY KUMAR 
AGARWAL SNIGDHA AGARWAL GNNO 30-08-2001 919453039137 Indian OPEN SEAT

120603361 60443 KORNI HARIKA
KORNI 
NARASIMHA RAO KORNI BHANU PRABHA BCNO 28-06-2002 919290621811 Indian OPEN SEAT

280611564 60445 AISHA SALEEM
MOHAMMED 
SALEEM

SALEENA MOHD 
SALEEM BCNO 29-10-2000 919947109141 Indian OPEN SEAT

410701998 60455 S SENRIC SAM S SANAL SAM VESLIN ANITHA DHAS GNNO 07-09-2001 919894053276 Indian OPEN SEAT

260102883 60458
BOSUMITRA 
DAN

TAPAS KUMAR 
DAN MADHUMITA DAN GNNO 23-11-1999 919434324383 Indian OPEN SEAT

390305255 60459
KAUSTUBH 
SHARMA AJAY SHARMA NISHI AGNIHOTRY GNNO 20-07-2001 919829062337 Indian OPEN SEAT

200114078 60460
SHIMAB 
AKHTAR MOHD JAVED ALI SHABNAM NAJ BCNO 15-12-1997 917042125572 Indian OPEN SEAT

420127879 60464
KUNAL 
AGARWAL

MANOJ 
AGARWAL SHALINI AGARWAL EWNO 09-01-2001 917842542044 Indian OPEN SEAT

200108098 60470
ANJALI 
KUMARI BABLU KUMAR LALSA KUMARI GNNO 01-03-2001 919199555359 Indian OPEN SEAT

460817585 60473
ABHINANDAN 
SAMANTA

SANKAR KUMAR 
SAMANTA MOUSUMI SAMANTA GNNO 24-02-2000 919830344161 Indian OPEN SEAT

390513857 60474
RINKAL 
CHAHAR SATYAVIR SINGH SHASHI DEVI GNNO 15-05-2000 916350172797 Indian OPEN SEAT

160114310 60475 ADITI GUPTA SANJEEV RENU GNNO 15-01-2002 918199819242 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311110788 60484

KALAMBE 
JAYASHRI 
RATNAKARRA
O RATNAKARRAO LALITA BCNO 17-08-2002 919421778696 Indian OPEN SEAT

390508523 60487 NIKITA SIROHI
SUSHIL KUMAR 
SIROHI MANJU SIROHI GNNO 13-07-2000 917690073104 Indian OPEN SEAT

280702374 60488
NEERAJA R 
NAIR RANJITH D BISINI P N GNNO 13-01-2001 919447324178 Indian OPEN SEAT

440830147 60496
KULDEEP 
KUMAR

MAHESH 
CHANDRA NIRMALA DEVI SCNO 06-04-1996 917376548096 Indian OPEN SEAT

460602343 60503

HIMADRI 
SEKHAR 
MONDAL

BISWARUP 
MONDAL MOUSUMI MONDAL GNNO 22-02-2000 919477100135 Indian OPEN SEAT

311101633 60511
DESHPANDE 
ISHA MUKUND

MUKUND 
DESHPANDE

MEGHANA 
DESHPANDE GNNO 01-06-2001 919822557592 Indian OPEN SEAT

230206624 60512 RIA JAIN
RAKESH KUMAR 
JAIN MEENAL JAIN GNNO 24-08-2000 919818723237 Indian OPEN SEAT

450300932 60515
ARYAN 
KUMAR KALU RAM SUDHA SHARMA BCNO 05-09-2000 918077186028 Indian OPEN SEAT

311105286 60517
SHIVANGI 
BARAL SANJIB BARAL ANJANA BARAL GNNO 07-12-2000 919325247061 Indian OPEN SEAT

281116712 60521
SAHIL 
MUHAMMED

A 
HIDAYATHULLAH A SHAMMY BCNO 08-11-2000 919847280693 Indian OPEN SEAT

390503884 60524 KHUSHI GARG DINESH GARG JYOTI GARG EWNO 25-09-2001 917056372121 Indian OPEN SEAT

200131417 60528

CHAITANYA 
SUNIL 
BHARDWAJ

SUNIL KUMAR 
SHARMA RAJESH SHARMA EWNO 04-07-2002 919810862494 Indian OPEN SEAT

420114796 60530 M PRAVALLIKA
M VENKATA 
NARAYANA M VANI GNNO 27-06-2001 919392429238 Indian OPEN SEAT
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440212318 60533
VISHNU 
MOHAN

PRAKASH 
CHANDRA VIMALA DEVI BCNO 10-07-2000 917523805616 Indian OPEN SEAT

281202815 60534
DONAL SOJAN 
KURISINGAL SOJAN KG SHAINI SOJAN BCNO 04-09-2000 919645805968 Indian OPEN SEAT

260103472 60536 SADIYA SHAHZADA IRFAN NUZHAT IRFAN BCNO 17-09-1999
203079797520
30 Indian OPEN SEAT

460816174 60538 SIDDHAM JAIN ANIL JAIN SUMAN JAIN GNNO 29-12-2000 919123707745 Indian OPEN SEAT

280400275 60542 ASWINI JOSE

JOSE 
VADAKKEMULANJ
ANAL

MOLLY 
CHEMPANANICKAL GNNO 14-03-2000 918943753445 Indian OPEN SEAT

390301324 60544
DIVYANSH 
SINGHAL SANJAY SINGHAL SUDHA AGARWAL GNNO 08-03-2002 919414655270 Indian OPEN SEAT

441001134 60546
HARI KRISHNA 
GAUR KRISHAN KUMAR ANITA SHARMA GNNO 16-12-1997 917007248904 Indian OPEN SEAT

420102987 60547

PENAGAMURI 
SAI KRISHNA 
BHARGAV

P 
CHANDRASEKHAR P SIRISHA EWNO 21-05-1999 919652240527 Indian OPEN SEAT

311801316 60550 JOSHI SHRUTI GIRISH JOSHI PRAJAKTA JOSHI GNNO 27-03-2001 918652373847 Indian OPEN SEAT
200151969 60553 GARIMA BALJEET SINGH BABITA DEVI GNNO 12-12-2001 919968388189 Indian OPEN SEAT

280600336 60556
AJU 
GEEVARGHESE GEEVARGHESE T ANNAMMA MAMEN GNNO 21-02-2000 919495239059 Indian OPEN SEAT

311400498 60557

MISHRA 
SNEHA 
CHANDRAMA
NI CHANDRAMANI JYOTI GNNO 28-11-2001 919082046501 Indian OPEN SEAT

230202806 60558
HAMENDER 
SINGH

NARENDER 
TOMAR BEENA DEVI EWNO 03-07-2000 919255592565 Indian OPEN SEAT
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230100107 60560
DRISHTI 
SHANGLE MANU SHANGLE SEEMA SHANGLE GNNO 27-08-2000 919811288311 Indian OPEN SEAT

200125528 60562
MOHD 
RAYYAN SABIR HUSSAIN RIZWANA BCNO 16-06-2000 919136396526 Indian OPEN SEAT

390505825 60568
MAMTA 
VERMA

RAM AVADH 
VERMA SAVITRI VERMA BCNO 14-11-1999 918130883593 Indian OPEN SEAT

390307912 60571
SHAILENDRA 
SUMAN

NARENDRA 
SUMAN DEEPA SUMAN BCNO 13-07-1998 919772699985 Indian OPEN SEAT

200131389 60572
PRIYANSHU 
RANJAN DILIP KUMAR REENA BCNO 21-07-2001 917982172751 Indian OPEN SEAT

160107370 60575
ANJALI 
PANDEY

HARI NARAYAN 
PANDEY MADHURI EWNO 02-11-1999 917527951512 Indian OPEN SEAT

120600622 60581
PRAKASH 
CHANDRAKAR

SANTOSH 
CHANDRAKAR

SANGITA 
CHANDRAKAR BCNO 05-08-2000 917067234506 Indian OPEN SEAT

440816662 60582 ARPITA SINGH
ARVIND KUMAR 
SINGH BAVITA SINGH GNNO 06-10-1998 919451266317 Indian OPEN SEAT

230202014 60583 KIRAN YADAV NARESH KUMAR AUNKARI YADAV BCNO 15-02-2001 919466083538 Indian OPEN SEAT

420102950 60585
VEPURI 
RUSHITHA

V J D SYAM 
KUMAR VEPURI HELEENA SCNO 14-07-2001 919440551299 Indian OPEN SEAT

440904321 60590
AKANKSHA 
MISHRA

SUNIL KUMAR 
MISHRA ARTI MISHRA EWNO 23-08-1996 917071795604 Indian OPEN SEAT

280702989 60591
GOURIPRIYA K 
MENON

M 
KANNANKUTTY 
MENON AJITHA EWNO 08-10-1999 919048527247 Indian OPEN SEAT

390510566 60595
MENKA 
KUMARI BAIDHNATH SAH SUSHILA DEVI BCNO 05-11-2001 919900140328 Indian OPEN SEAT

160100620 60596 AKSHI ARUN KUMAR MANEESHA KUMARI SCNO 16-08-2000 919417197973 Indian OPEN SEAT

390320233 60600
SOMYA 
AGARWAL

CHANDRA 
SHEKHAR 
AGARWAL REENU AGARWAL GNNO 13-02-2002 919413049001 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270234130 60603
SUDIKSHA 
KARTHIKA

D 
RAVICHANDRAN

R SHANMUGA 
SUNDARI GNNO 09-01-2000 919606227508 Indian OPEN SEAT

311300887 60608

PAYMODE 
ATISH 
BALASAHEB

PAYMODE 
BALASAHEB 
SOPAN SANGITA BCNO 19-12-1999 917030607457 Indian OPEN SEAT

270710205 60609
SANTOSH 
PRUTHVI S SRIDHAR N MANJULA P S GNNO 09-12-2001 919632146202 Indian OPEN SEAT

200118426 60611
CHANDAN 
GUPTA SANJAY GUPTA REKHA GUPTA GNNO 26-03-2001 919868560122 Indian OPEN SEAT

311114992 60615

ADITI 
SUDHAKAR 
PINJARKAR

SUDHAKAR 
SHANKARRAO 
PINJARKAR

ARCHANA SUDHAKAR 
PINJARKAR BCNO 16-01-2000 919689193077 Indian OPEN SEAT

150236589 60616
RAMSHA 
FATMA SHAMIM AHMAD TARANNUM AFSHA GNNO 02-03-1999 918210935489 Indian OPEN SEAT

390303597 60620 SHAILESH JAIN RAJENDRA JAIN SANGEETA JAIN GNNO 14-12-1999 919179916767 Indian OPEN SEAT

460807213 60623 SUMAN JANA BASANTA JANA SHYAMALI JANA GNNO 06-05-1999 916290858394 Indian OPEN SEAT

311112803 60625

ABHISHEK 
DNYANESHWA
R KALBANDE DNYANESHWAR CHITRA BCNO 10-08-2000 919423683507 Indian OPEN SEAT

390400168 60628
KARAN SINGH 
RAJPUROHIT

BHAGWAN 
SINGH 
RAJPUROHIT

GULAB KANWAR 
RAJPUROHIT EWNO 28-11-1998 918696239627 Indian OPEN SEAT

390317198 60629
KIRTI 
PARASHAR

HARISH 
CHANDRA JOSHI REKHA JOSHI GNNO 13-09-1996 919079802743 Indian OPEN SEAT

380501678 60633
HARMANPREE
T SINGH KULWANT SINGH AMARJIT KAUR SCNO 05-05-2001 919417847077 Indian OPEN SEAT

390326734 60638 VARSHA SATVIR JARNAIL KAUR SCNO 18-02-2001 918529159213 Indian OPEN SEAT
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440705329 60639

MAYANK 
KUMAR 
CHANDERIYA DAL CHANDRA MAMTA BHARTI SCNO 01-07-2001 919918966167 Indian OPEN SEAT

360404627 60640
PRABHUDUTT
A TRIPATHY

SHRIHARI 
TRIPATHY

SANDHYARANI 
TRIPATHY GNNO 11-09-1999 917992720677 Indian OPEN SEAT

411001117 60644 ANUSHA S SARANGAN V CHARUMATHY D GNNO 29-04-2002 918248739964 Indian OPEN SEAT

460602901 60650
SHIVANGI 
JAISWAL

SANJAY KUMAR 
JAISWAL MEENU JAISWAL GNNO 24-07-1999 919339502259 Indian OPEN SEAT

280404348 60651 ASHLI C UTHAMAN K M RAJINA P P BCNO 14-10-1999 919562229851 Indian OPEN SEAT

200120921 60657
DIVYA 
SHARMA RAKESH SHARMA PINKI SHARMA GNNO 14-09-2000 919810500114 Indian OPEN SEAT

200134135 60662
SUPRABHA 
DHAL

PRAVAT KUMAR 
DHAL KRISHNA RANI DHAL EWNO 10-04-2000 919910573196 Indian OPEN SEAT

220705031 60668
DODIA SMIT 
MANSINHBHAI MANSINHBHAI LATABEN BCNO 29-09-2001 919924720408 Indian OPEN SEAT

170100999 60672 SHUBHAM PAL RAJESH PAL SHOBHA PAL BCNO 06-03-2000 917999305789 Indian OPEN SEAT

310204421 60677

SHANTANU 
NARAYAN 
THAKARE NARAYAN USHA BCNO 03-10-2001 919767767451 Indian OPEN SEAT

160100845 60687
ABHISHEK 
KANOJIA

KUMAR 
BAHADUR RADHA SCNO 26-01-2001 918699684608 Indian OPEN SEAT

240202699 60688 ANJALI RAJESH KAUSHAL ANURADHA GNNO 14-11-1999 918580401071 Indian OPEN SEAT

230100142 60696
NANDITA 
YADAV PARVEEN YADAV SUNITA YADAV BCNO 17-07-2000 919891562901 Indian OPEN SEAT

160107416 60699
PRANJAL 
KUMARI SANJAY KUMAR SHASHI KUMARI GNNO 23-08-2001 919417045803 Indian OPEN SEAT

220301201 60700

PATEL 
TIRTHKUMAR 
ANILBHAI

PATEL ANILBHAI 
VIKRAMBHAI

PATEL BHAVNABEN 
ANILBHAI EWNO 21-09-2001 918347465041 Indian OPEN SEAT
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200135122 60705 NIKITA SANDEEP KUMAR SNEH LATA EWNO 29-03-2000 919306453239 Indian OPEN SEAT

380400901 60714
DEVANSHU 
AGGARWAL

DHARMINDER 
AGGARWAL RAJNI AGGARWAL GNNO 27-08-2000 919814126584 Indian OPEN SEAT

270229490 60715

NISHANTH 
ARADHYA 
SADANANDA

SADANANDA 
NIJAGAL 
SHIVANNA SHIVALEELA B M GNNO 18-04-2001 919845001726 NRI OPEN SEAT

440402455 60717
MEGHNA 
TANDON

NEERAJ KUMAR 
TANDON RUCHI TANDON GNNO 18-10-2000 919871421122 Indian OPEN SEAT

200145679 60734
POORVI 
AGRAWAL PRAVEEN KUMAR ANUBHA AGRAWAL GNNO 03-03-2001 919810188918 Indian OPEN SEAT

300301296 60742
NAVLEEN 
KAUR

BHUPINDER 
SINGH GURPINDER KAUR BCNO 20-09-1999 918500339296 Indian OPEN SEAT

200120067 60747 SAHIL PHOOL SINGH SUMITRA DEVI BCNO 17-06-1998 919711681787 Indian OPEN SEAT

460400765 60749 SOHAN RAY SARBESWAR RAY MRINMOYEE RAY GNNO 11-04-2002 919474559914 Indian OPEN SEAT

390204054 60757
LAKSHYA 
PUROHIT MANOJ PUROHIT SEEMA RANI PUROHIT GNNO 08-10-1998 918209160139 Indian OPEN SEAT

280708107 60760

MOHAMMED 
OMAR 
MUKHTHAR NAVAB M P FASLEENA A BCNO 14-09-2001 919447676414 Indian OPEN SEAT

460402374 60761
PRIYANSHU 
MANDAL RAMESH MANDAL SUBRATA MANDAL SCNO 07-03-2002 919475323087 Indian OPEN SEAT

200140534 60762 HIMANSHU SANJAY KUMAR MADHU DEVI EWNO 24-02-2002 919896136038 Indian OPEN SEAT

360301471 60775
PRIYANKA 
SETHI

UDAYA NATH 
SETHI NAMITA SETHI SCNO 24-10-1999 919178179350 Indian OPEN SEAT

410611847 60779 RAJASHREE M MAHENDRAN A ANBURANI V BCNO 23-11-2000 919443443221 Indian OPEN SEAT

220105135 60781

YASHVI 
SAURABH 
SHAH SAURABH SHAH PAYAL SHAH EWNO 22-09-2001 919327793288 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420133712 60783
YETTLA 
MEGHANA

YETTLA 
PRABHAKAR YETTLA LALITHA BCNO 03-09-2000 917569018105 Indian OPEN SEAT

280104058 60789
GRESHMA 
FRENCY FRENCY JOHN KUJUMOL T T EWNO 27-12-1998 919656422133 Indian OPEN SEAT

390504011 60790
LATA 
RATHAUR

HARIOM 
RATHAUR ROOPA RATHAUR BCNO 31-01-1998 919927411794 Indian OPEN SEAT

420105944 60797
YACHAM 
VIKAS YACHAM SURESH YACHAM VANI EWNO 25-03-2000 919440030496 Indian OPEN SEAT

120303696 60804

NEELAM 
BHARGAV 
TEJA REDDY

JANARDHAN 
REDDY SARITHA EWNO 12-01-2002 919441206899 Indian OPEN SEAT

310301752 60806

CHAUDHARI 
SAMPADA 
SURESHRAO SURESHRAO VARSHA BCNO 29-09-2000 919423600124 Indian OPEN SEAT

120604070 60808
PASAGADA 
MOULYA

PASAGADA 
VENKATA 
RAMANA PASAGADA PARVATHI BCNO 17-07-1999 919985648460 Indian OPEN SEAT

280906792 60813
FATHIMATH 
RAMEESA T T ABDU RAHEEMA BALKEES T BCNO 03-04-1999 919447228309 Indian OPEN SEAT

120610363 60819
SRI ANJANA 
SONTHI

SRI 
RAMACHANDRA 
MURTY SONTHI SRI DEVI SONTHI GNNO 20-09-2001 919849149447 Indian OPEN SEAT

270230383 60821 RANJITHA K
M KRISHNA 
MURTHY THULASI BCNO 12-06-2000 918660173915 Indian OPEN SEAT

310202503 60827
SAKSHI 
KAHATE GIRISH KAHATE APARNA GNNO 26-08-2000 919552304019 Indian OPEN SEAT

300301576 60829 VIVEK GARG
RAJ KUMAR 
SHUKLA PRITA SHUKLA EWNO 29-10-2000 919636755588 Indian OPEN SEAT

120609024 60832
DURYODHANU
LA SONY

DURYODHANULA 
NAGESWARA RAO D MANGA DEVI EWNO 23-06-2000 917013283268 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120103790 60833

DUDEKULA 
MAHAMMAD 
YASEEN

DUDEKULA 
MAHAMMAD

DUDEKULA PEDDA 
KASIMBI BCNO 09-07-2000 919966572706 Indian OPEN SEAT

120610942 60836
GAVIREDDY 
SRI SAHITHI

GAVIREDDY 
RAMU NAIDU

GAVIREDDY VENKATA 
GANGA BHAVANI BCNO 16-09-2000 919885708968 Indian OPEN SEAT

230103413 60837 RITIK NAGAR BIRAHMJEET SUSHILA BCNO 28-02-2000 919899701869 Indian OPEN SEAT

120507396 60838
BATTULA 
THARUN

BATTULA 
VENKATESWARLU

BATTULA RAJYA 
LAKSHMI BCNO 05-06-2002 919848195596 Indian OPEN SEAT

120602319 60840

BOKAM MANI 
CHANDANA 
KUMARI

BOKAM 
APPALANAIDU BOKAM BHAVANI BCNO 08-08-2000 919676719920 Indian OPEN SEAT

281001551 60845 RAASHIYA A R
E A ABDUL 
RAHIMAN SOFIA A BCNO 21-05-2000 918078308921 Indian OPEN SEAT

220103883 60849
ANUSHKA 
PUROHIT DINESH PUROHIT ANJALI PUROHIT GNNO 25-12-2001 919824010189 Indian OPEN SEAT

311113348 60850

GAURAV 
KUMAR C 
SHAHARE

CHANDANLAL K 
SHAHARE ASHA C SHAHARE SCNO 02-10-1998 917498703940 Indian OPEN SEAT

120610289 60851 S SAIKUMAR S THAVITI NAIDU S SRIDEVI BCNO 28-02-2001 919493738268 Indian OPEN SEAT

120507348 60852
GANDLA 
AMULYA

GANDLA RAVI 
SHANKER GANDLA RAMA DEVI BCNO 22-07-1999 919701993999 Indian OPEN SEAT

390506490 60853
CHIYA 
SHARMA

MUKESH KUMAR 
SHARMA SUSHILA SHARMA GNNO 24-02-2001 917737121566 Indian OPEN SEAT

210102621 60855
TAJ PRABHU 
GAUNKER

YESHWANT 
PRABHU 
GAUNKER

SHAMA PRABHU 
GAUNKER GNNO 27-11-2000 919518372015 Indian OPEN SEAT
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450100004 60856 RITIKA TIWARI
SHAILENDRA 
TIWARI SUNITA TIWARI EWNO 06-09-2000 917017413545 Indian OPEN SEAT

450101980 60859
SHUBHAM 
PETWAL

SOHAN LAL 
PETWAL SHASHI DEVI GNNO 05-09-1998 919675555401 Indian OPEN SEAT

420135442 60871
KARNATI 
SIRISHA KARNATI RAMESH KARNATI PADMA BCNO 23-03-2000 919494034987 Indian OPEN SEAT

220700392 60874
SUZEN 
DUDHREJIA PRADEEPKUMAR SUSHMABEN GNNO 01-01-2002 919825358999 Indian OPEN SEAT

281114107 60875 LEKSHMI J S SURAJ C JAYAKUMARI L GNNO 31-08-2000 919188745303 Indian OPEN SEAT

300500197 60883
SIDDHARTH 
SHARMA

HARI VALLABH 
SHARMA MANJU SHARMA GNNO 08-04-2002 919462851469 Indian OPEN SEAT

220802135 60888 BRINDA PATEL
NAVINCHANDRA 
PATEL DAXABEN PATEL GNNO 26-04-2001 919998972933 Indian OPEN SEAT

390509843 60889
STUTI 
SRIVASTAVA L N SRIVASTAVA MAMTA SRIVASTAVA GNNO 24-01-1999 917737942426 Indian OPEN SEAT

320101939 60892

YAIPHABA 
NINGTHOUJA
M

NINGTHOUJAM 
PHALGUNI SINGH SAIREM CHANU INDIRA BCNO 01-05-2000 918794629638 Indian OPEN SEAT

140206938 60893

REJAUL 
KARIM 
CHOUDHURY ABUL KASHIM SALEHA KHANAM GNNO 04-05-1998 919435075754 Indian OPEN SEAT

120504338 60895
GUMPU 
UMASHIVANI

GUMPU 
SAMBASIVA GUMPU LAKSHMIDEVI BCNO 09-06-2002 917032570949 Indian OPEN SEAT

120107723 60897

GAJJALA 
VENKATA SAI 
SRI HIMAJA

VENKATA SUBBA 
RAO GAJJALA SUDHA RANI BCNO 21-06-2002 919701507547 Indian OPEN SEAT

280903974 60900
RANIYA 
KALLINGAL

MANZOOR 
ABOOBACKER

FATHIMA RAHEELA 
MANZOOR BCNO 03-04-1999 917560930047 Indian OPEN SEAT

420505125 60904
MIYYAPURAM 
SHIVANI

MIYYAPURAM 
NAGABHUSHANA
M MIYYAPURAM LATHA BCNO 13-12-1999 918639040579 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420117095 60907
BOYAPALLY 
MANASA

BOYAPALLY 
SATHAIAH

BOYAPALLY 
INDRAMMA BCNO 21-02-2000 919110544235 Indian OPEN SEAT

310301087 60908

DORSHETWAR 
RENUKA 
HARIBHAU HARIBHAU RANJANA BCNO 30-09-2000 919284324870 Indian OPEN SEAT

420504300 60909
SUDHEERA 
BALNE SMARATH PURNIMA BCNO 25-11-2000 919908830003 Indian OPEN SEAT

360407663 60916 POOJA SAMAL
PRAFULLA 
KUMAR SAMAL PUSPANJALI SAMAL GNNO 25-06-2001 917752020692 Indian OPEN SEAT

120505225 60919
C LAKSHMI 
KASTURI

C SAMBASIVA 
RAO C RAMA DEVI GNNO 29-05-2001 918368189628 Indian OPEN SEAT

420136627 60921

JONNADA 
PREETHI 
REDDY

JONNADA 
VENKAT REDDY JONNADA UMARANI GNNO 02-05-2000 917893284041 Indian OPEN SEAT

450100329 60928
VANSHIKA 
BHARDWAJ

PRAVEEN 
BHARDWAJ MAMTA BHARDWAJ GNNO 29-08-2000

547098376254
70 Indian OPEN SEAT

311208568 60929

CHOUDHARI 
NIRAJ 
RAJKUMAR RAJKUMAR NEETA EWNO 31-12-2000 917875449158 Indian OPEN SEAT

280405643 60930 SAYANA T K ACHUTHAN T SAVITHA K BCNO 26-11-1996 919446656686 Indian OPEN SEAT

120604327 60933
PATHINA 
RAJKUMAR

PATHINA 
RAVIBABU PATHINA PADMAJA BCNO 17-06-2000 919704983152 Indian OPEN SEAT

200125066 60935
MOHD 
MEHARBAN MD FIROZ RUKHSANA BEGUM BCNO 14-05-2002 919771685182 Indian OPEN SEAT

420130646 60939 ALLEM SATISH
ALLEM CHINNA 
BHUMANNA ALLEM CHINNU BAI BCNO 04-11-1998 919347741429 Indian OPEN SEAT

120603612 60940 DATTI JHANSI
DATTI SREERAMA 
MURTY BARLA BHAVANI BCNO 15-08-2001 919441712744 Indian OPEN SEAT

390500085 60941
AKRITI 
BHAGAT

LATE PRAKRITIC 
KUMAR BHAGAT LATE MANJU BHAGAT STNO 22-10-2000 916203664694 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390480166 60942 GAJENDRA RAM CHANDRA SAROJ DEVI BCNO 29-10-1999 919784369372 Indian OPEN SEAT

200137983 60947
AARTI 
SHARMA SATISH SHARMA REENA SHARMA BCNO 01-08-2000 919211736030 Indian OPEN SEAT

450301822 60948 ADITI TYAGI
ANIL KUMAR 
TYAGI MEENAKSHI TYAGI GNNO 18-02-1999 919027937539 Indian OPEN SEAT

380501020 60951 KRITIKA
RAVINDER 
MOUDGIL SUNITA RANI GNNO 08-01-2001 919501008968 Indian OPEN SEAT

410207053 60956 ROHIIT S
SENTHILKUMAR 
N P KAVITHA S GNNO 23-11-2000 919443515819 Indian OPEN SEAT

460901678 60957
DEEPSHIKHA 
BARMAN

SAMIR CHANDRA 
BARMAN RUPA BARMAN SCNO 24-10-2001 918787555965 Indian OPEN SEAT

320102922 60959
SERAM SAYA 
DEVI

S SURJABORO 
SINGH S JIBANLATA DEVI BCNO 02-03-2000 919402332524 Indian OPEN SEAT

300501006 60962
PRASHANT 
JOSHI SOHAN LAL JOSHI MADHU BALA JOSHI GNNO 12-01-1999 917726973535 Indian OPEN SEAT

150204922 60965
KESHAV 
KUMAR SINGH

BIRENDRA 
KUMAR SINGH NISHI SINGH EWNO 12-08-1995 918877623987 Indian OPEN SEAT

120304114 60971
IRAGARAJU 
ANKITHA RANI

IRAGARAJU 
SATYANARAYANA 
RAO

IRAGARAJU 
CHAMUNDESWARI BCNO 06-11-2000 919110576276 Indian OPEN SEAT

120407227 60976
PASUPULETI 
DEVI DIVYA

PASUPULETI 
CHANDRA 
SEKHAR

PASUPULETI 
SUNEETHA EWNO 06-12-2000 918985092549 Indian OPEN SEAT

120300859 60978

MEDARAMETL
A GOPI 
CHANDU

MEDARAMETLA 
AKSHAY KUMAR

MEDARAMETLA 
UDAYALAKSHMI EWNO 04-10-2000 918977049408 Indian OPEN SEAT

311405013 60982
SOHAN 
BOMMAGANI

B 
MADHUSUDHAN SRAVANTHI BCNO 17-01-2002 918879162264 Indian OPEN SEAT
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320104413 60983
CHETANNA 
RAJKUMARI RK TEJBIR SINGH

PHURAILATPAM 
MEMCHA DEVI BCNO 13-03-2001 919856089966 Indian OPEN SEAT

390502660 60986
RISSA 
CHAKRAVARTY

SUJAY K 
CHAKRAVARTY

JAYANTI 
CHAKRAVARTY GNNO 01-10-1996 919938692021 Indian OPEN SEAT

200140628 60988
RASHMI 
YADAV KARAN SINGH SUMAN BCNO 31-12-2000 917678128823 Indian OPEN SEAT

200138943 60989
ABHIRAMI S 
DEVAN

SUGATHA DEVAN 
M S JIJI S DEVAN BCNO 01-11-1999 919910181404 Indian OPEN SEAT

450104975 60990
DURGA 
DHYANI SANJAY DHYANI MANISHA DHYANI GNNO 15-03-2001 918630445437 Indian OPEN SEAT

460805845 60991 SAYANTI BOSE SUDIP BOSE CHANDANA BOSE GNNO 15-11-1999 919051780450 Indian OPEN SEAT

220101267 60992

MAYUR 
KUMAR 
PARMAR

PARMAR 
AMBALAL GEETA BEN SCNO 29-08-2001 919033101894 Indian OPEN SEAT

220105070 60994

KISHAN 
ASHOK 
KUMAR 
MAKWANA

ASHOK KUMAR 
MAKWANA JAYSHREE MAKWANA SCNO 04-09-1999 919374235406 Indian OPEN SEAT

120107025 60995

CHUKKA 
PRABHATH 
KUMAR

CHUKKA NAVEEN 
KUMAR PARASA SAVITHRI SCNO 04-01-2001 919394114393 Indian OPEN SEAT

310903315 60999

TALEKAR 
RUSHIKESH 
TUKARAM TUKARAM DIPALI BCNO 23-06-2001 918421108764 Indian OPEN SEAT

310808640 61002
SHAH SMIT 
NIKUNJ NIKUNJ HARSHA GNNO 26-10-2001 917447800909 Indian OPEN SEAT

200103165 61012
VANSHITA 
AGGARWAL NAND KISHOR VANDANA AGGARWAL GNNO 09-10-1999 919654342065 Indian OPEN SEAT

120103103 61013
CHEREDDY 
ANITHA

CHEREDDY 
HANIMI REDDY

CHEREDDY RAMA 
LINGAMMA EWNO 17-08-2000 919618618281 Indian OPEN SEAT
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300310379 61017
HISHMA 
SAYYED AMAN SAYED NAZNEEN AMAN GNNO 08-04-2000 919826903800 Indian OPEN SEAT

250107293 61019
ANSHUL 
SHARMA SUNIL SHARMA MANJOO SHARMA GNNO 20-12-1999 918219173593 Indian OPEN SEAT

280904316 61022 RAFNA PP AYYOOB PP THAHIRATH ZUHRA MP BCNO 06-06-2000 919249394207 Indian OPEN SEAT

220604580 61023

DESAI 
PRAKASH 
BALDEVBHAI BALDEVBHAI KAMALABEN BCNO 15-01-2001 916353774315 Indian OPEN SEAT

311009088 61025
KAMBLE 
SAANCHI NITIN

NITIN NAMDEO 
KAMBLE GEETA SCNO 25-08-2001 919049215977 Indian OPEN SEAT

120500447 61028

CHAITANYA 
HAVEELA 
PEPETI SRINIVAS PEPETI VIJAYA RANI PEPETI BCNO 19-05-2001 917993124853 Indian OPEN SEAT

311003452 61030 SHIVANI AIYER ANIL AIYER SATYA AIYER EWNO 19-10-1998 918146717886 Indian OPEN SEAT

310409052 61031
BUSHRA 
BEGUM MOHD AQUEEL ARSHIYA BEGUM EWNO 09-05-2000 919922333160 Indian OPEN SEAT

160100113 61032
RITESH 
KUMAR MOTI RAM PUSHPA SCNO 07-08-2000 917973337652 Indian OPEN SEAT

120105332 61037
AVULA 
SANKAR TEJA

AVULA 
DEENADAYAL AVULA VANISHRI BCNO 16-02-2002 919440495953 Indian OPEN SEAT

420123736 61038

BHOOMANDL
A SHIVA 
KUMAR

BHOOMANDLA 
SATYANARAYANA BHOOMANDLA PADMA BCNO 08-06-2002 919959320618 Indian OPEN SEAT

280706730 61040
ANJANA 
THANKACHAN

THANKACHAN M 
K SINDHU THANKACHAN BCNO 05-10-1998 919747846671 Indian OPEN SEAT

281201681 61045
PRAVEEN K 
PRAKASH K B PRAKAS SHEEJA PRAKAS BCNO 23-12-1999 919207289413 Indian OPEN SEAT

430100685 61051 SAHIL SAHA SHYAMAL SAHA SUJATA ROY GNNO 09-11-2000 917005293720 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280902520 61054 ATHIRA A ANILKUMAR P ANITHA GNNO 19-12-2000 919846733354 Indian OPEN SEAT

200151181 61061

SHIVAM 
KUMAR 
MANDAL

RAJ KUMAR 
MANDAL POONAM MANDAL BCNO 18-06-2000 918750733937 Indian OPEN SEAT

280805558 61062 SHEETHAL K K RAJEEVAN A BYJA K BCNO 27-04-1999 919645095452 Indian OPEN SEAT
160107135 61074 PARVEEN NAFEES AHMED SAFIKA BCNO 17-10-1997 918427642237 Indian OPEN SEAT

120603302 61077 MAJJI SRIDEVI MAJJI VASU MAJJI VANISRI BCNO 24-08-2001 919440192538 Indian OPEN SEAT

120206452 61084
THUMMEDA 
SOWMYA SREE T KRISHNUDU A RAMESWARI BCNO 13-04-2002 918500780422 Indian OPEN SEAT

440101950 61086 SUMIT YADAV AMIT YADAV SUNITA YADAV BCNO 15-10-1994 918273266368 Indian OPEN SEAT

450101664 61087
NOOR SHABA 
KHAN ALLAUDDIN KHAN AFSANA KHATOON GNNO 10-06-1998 918218228181 Indian OPEN SEAT

280310301 61089 NIKITHA SONY SONY JOSEPH MANJU SONY GNNO 15-08-2000 919946914721 Indian OPEN SEAT

460200774 61090
MANISHKA 
BANERJEE MIHIR BANERJEE MAHUA BANERJEE GNNO 17-06-1999 919748758916 Indian OPEN SEAT

300105577 61096
SHIVANGI 
PANDEY R P PANDEY KUSUM PANDEY GNNO 10-04-2000 916265050799 Indian OPEN SEAT

390504341 61097
ARYA 
KRISHNAN U K PILLAI MAYA PILLAI EWNO 01-12-1999 917240430516 Indian OPEN SEAT

160108643 61098 KIRTI SONI
RAKESH KUMAR 
SONI RENU SONI GNNO 02-05-2000 919855257455 Indian OPEN SEAT

220401426 61107
PRAJAPATI 
MITEN JITENDRAKUMAR PAYALBEN BCNO 15-04-2002 919426868388 Indian OPEN SEAT

280705137 61109
ANAGHA A 
NAIR ANOOB KUMAR S MAYA KRISHNAN EWNO 08-02-2000 919446287677 Indian OPEN SEAT
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410801395 61110
U KA 
NIDHEEKSHAA

M C 
UDHAYAKUMAR U KABILLA BCNO 31-03-2001 919486776746 Indian OPEN SEAT

200105217 61115 ISHITA GUPTA PANKAJ GUPTA PRITI GUPTA GNNO 25-04-2001 919717388557 Indian OPEN SEAT

311021835 61119

POWALE 
ASHLESHA 
SAMEER SAMEER VINITA GNNO 17-07-2001 919869280700 Indian OPEN SEAT

390325624 61120 ANKIT GUPTA
PRADIP KUMAR 
GUPTA RITA GUPTA SCNO 25-02-2000 917023377878 Indian OPEN SEAT

390504522 61123 RUBY B D CHOUDHARY PRABHA KUMARI SCNO 25-07-1998 919571029345 Indian OPEN SEAT

310300770 61124

BHUSHAN 
MADHAVRAO 
KANHERKAR

MADHAVRAO 
RAMRAO 
KANHERKAR VIDYA BCNO 26-10-2000 919325927949 Indian OPEN SEAT

120403138 61127
KALAMJERI 
LIKITH

KALAMJERI 
ESWAR REDDY KALAMJERI GURAMMA BCNO 17-09-2000 919542782120 Indian OPEN SEAT

230204401 61128 PREETI RAJESH KUMAR POONAM GNNO 02-04-1998 919817841804 Indian OPEN SEAT

311214833 61133

ANNAPURNE 
YOGESH 
PANDURANG PANDURANG SANGITA SCNO 06-02-2001 917020430494 Indian OPEN SEAT

390328312 61141 JYOTI KASWAN
KRISHNA KUMAR 
KASWAN SUSHILA BCNO 15-10-2000 918239437520 Indian OPEN SEAT

170300435 61142 NIDHI VERMA
DUMENDRA 
KUMAR VERMA PADMA RANI VERMA BCNO 25-02-2000 918602671820 Indian OPEN SEAT

390201285 61151
NEERAJ 
SWAMI

CHANDRA 
SHAKHER SWAMI PRIYANKA SWAMI BCNO 16-06-2000 919413481547 Indian OPEN SEAT

450202701 61155 UROOJ KHAN RAGHIB ALI KHAN ARSHEE JAHAN GNNO 10-12-1999 919205662046 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311107591 61157

KANHOLKAR 
ANIKET 
KAVISHWAR KAVISHWAR SUNITA BCNO 02-02-2000 918975157097 Indian OPEN SEAT

420116944 61159

BHARADWAJA 
VENKATA 
RAMANA

B VENKATA 
RAGHAVA BHAGEERATHI EWNO 13-03-2000 919177164923 Indian OPEN SEAT

390505449 61166
SHRUTI 
KUMARI

SHYAMJEE 
PRASAD GUPTA MITA GUPTA BCNO 08-02-2002 919431224293 Indian OPEN SEAT

270700408 61167
SPOORTHI 
MAHESH MAHESHA B M SHILPA B S GNNO 02-08-2001 919845812818 Indian OPEN SEAT

390332465 61168 NISHA JAT
HUKAM SINGH 
JAT PINKI DEVI BCNO 10-11-2001 919928043890 Indian OPEN SEAT

120604960 61174
BAILAPUDI 
SREE LAKSHMI

BAILAPUDI RAMA 
KRISHNA

BAILAPUDI 
AKKULAMMA BCNO 26-01-2001 917396665885 Indian OPEN SEAT

390314875 61177
HARSH 
AGARWAL

DINESH 
AGARWAL SARITA AGARWAL GNNO 09-01-2001 919509114398 Indian OPEN SEAT

390325069 61182
SANJAY 
KANWAT

BALVEER SINGH 
KANWAT ANITA DEVI STNO 23-04-2001 918209812744 Indian OPEN SEAT

450104160 61185 NIDHI ASHOK KUMAR LUXMI VERMA BCNO 05-11-2000 918650088299 Indian OPEN SEAT

120604703 61186
BODDEDA 
SURENDRA

BODDEDA 
JAGANADHA RAO BODDEDA LAXMI BCNO 29-05-2000 917995332833 Indian OPEN SEAT

420134699 61187
JOSHUA 
CHODI

PRASANNA 
KUMAR CHODI KALYANI CHODI BCNO 03-03-2002 919849011494 Indian OPEN SEAT

460806850 61190
RITURAJ 
MAZUMDER

BIRAJ 
MAZUMDER MITHU MAZUMDER SCNO 19-05-2000 917278279847 Indian OPEN SEAT

390365410 61191

PRAVESH 
KUMAR 
YADAV

SUKHVIR SINGH 
YADAV PREM YADAV BCNO 14-08-1999 919660014902 Indian OPEN SEAT

281002256 61192 ANSHIFA K K SHEREEF SUNITHA P BCNO 11-12-1999 919539387258 Indian OPEN SEAT

Page 1977 of 7016



LIST FOR EIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR STRAY VACANCY UG 2019 (OPEN SEAT)
Rollno Rank Name FatherName MotherName CandCat Dob mobileNo Nationality AppliedCounselling

200143804 61195
VIJAY KUMAR 
YADAV RAM NIWAS SUSHMA YADAV BCNO 10-08-2000 919718518006 Indian OPEN SEAT

310903290 61197

PAWAR 
PRAJWAL 
SUNIL SUNIL JAYSHRIBAI BCNO 26-06-2000 919158995005 Indian OPEN SEAT

390314625 61198 AJAY KUMAR
ASHOK KUMAR 
YADAV MANJU DEVI GNNO 24-11-2000 917023579637 Indian OPEN SEAT

280606553 61203 SAMEENA A ABDUL SALIM NASIHATH BCNO 19-12-1998 919847871145 Indian OPEN SEAT

200153694 61204
DEEPSHIKHA 
GULIA DALJIT SINGH BABITA RANI GNNO 12-07-2001 918059695320 Indian OPEN SEAT

410802493 61205
WINCYKURINJI
MALAR T

TAMIL VENDHAN 
S

DOROTHY PACKIARANI 
M BCNO 20-09-1998 919442157374 Indian OPEN SEAT

280811540 61206
MINSHA ALI 
M K

M K 
MUHAMMED ALI MAIMOONA BCNO 16-06-2000 918547411602 Indian OPEN SEAT

120603125 61213

PALLA SRI 
SATYA 
AKANKSHA

PALLA RAMESH 
BABU PALLA JAGADEESWARI EWNO 08-08-2000 919705347132 Indian OPEN SEAT

390319535 61214 ROHIT SINGH ABHAY SINGH SHEELA SINGH BCNO 15-04-1999 917065290188 Indian OPEN SEAT

441002520 61215

VEDANT 
VIKAS 
SONAWANE VIKAS DEEPA EWNO 06-11-1998 919860579924 Indian OPEN SEAT

120511299 61221
BENNUR 
YUVANIKA

BENNUR 
SARAVANA 
KUMAR

ADUKAMBARU VIJAYA 
LAKSHMI SCNO 16-03-2001 919247288962 Indian OPEN SEAT

360500059 61222
DEBASIS 
BISWAL

RAMACHANDRA 
BISWAL SUJATA BISWAL GNNO 10-05-1998 918093132492 Indian OPEN SEAT

370106110 61224 PREETHI A ANBAZHAGAN D ARIVAZHAGI P BCNO 18-02-2001 918489796243 Indian OPEN SEAT

120204363 61225
A VAMSHI 
KRISHNA A MALLIKARJUN A SUVARNAMMA BCNO 19-04-2000 918897741090 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280905899 61226 JISHNU T V
KRISHNA KUMAR 
T V RAJITHA PV BCNO 13-06-2000 919400735288 Indian OPEN SEAT

280702061 61229 FADI HAMEED ZANJEER M T BENAZIR ZANJEER BCNO 28-02-2001 919539869663 Indian OPEN SEAT
390501049 61231 NIDHI JHA LAKHANJI JHA BIBHA JHA GNNO 14-12-2000 918208600342 Indian OPEN SEAT

200101787 61235 SHILPI KUMARI
DHARMESH 
KUMAR MADHU BALA BCNO 17-09-2001 919899214523 Indian OPEN SEAT

440305734 61238
ASHWANI 
SAINI NARESH SAINI RAMA SAINI BCNO 20-07-1995 918476813698 Indian OPEN SEAT

390327061 61239
RONAK 
SHARMA

RAJENDRA 
SHARMA RANJANA SHARMA GNNO 18-12-1999

298894627429
88 Indian OPEN SEAT

160101098 61247 TEENA RANI PAWAN KUMAR SHIMLA RANI EWNO 02-08-2000 919463024523 Indian OPEN SEAT

390354385 61258 POOJA
MAHENDRA 
SINGH NARBADA DEVI BCNO 25-01-2001 919928929996 Indian OPEN SEAT

280400001 61260 ARJUN E P VASUDEVAN C VINODINI E P GNNO 20-08-2001 919961635627 Indian OPEN SEAT
311103025 61272 PRIYANKA RAM PRATIBHA SCNO 31-03-2000 919175357065 Indian OPEN SEAT

270244255 61273 SHRUTI V
PRADEEP KUMAR 
V BEENA RANI V GNNO 06-11-2001 918553315393 Indian OPEN SEAT

200134944 61286
SWEKSHA 
SINGH

RAKESH KUMAR 
SINGH NEERAJ SINGH GNNO 19-08-2000 919205492554 Indian OPEN SEAT

200127914 61288
SHRADDHA 
VERMA

MAHENDER 
VERMA VANDANA VERMA BCNO 02-12-2000 917065532961 Indian OPEN SEAT

220801732 61289
KAILASH 
CHOUDHARY

KHIMARAM 
CHOUDHARY

PONI DEVI 
CHOUDHARY GNNO 15-05-1999 919106613508 Indian OPEN SEAT

390200179 61297
SARITA 
SHEKHAWAT VIJENDRA SINGH KRISHNA SINGH EWNO 10-10-2000 919414743131 Indian OPEN SEAT

300310588 61300 SANYA DIXIT
GIRISH KUMAR 
DIXIT SUMATI DIXIT GNNO 01-06-2000 917974834226 Indian OPEN SEAT

281200535 61303
ARDRA 
JAYAKUMAR P JAYAKUMAR SREELEKHA GNNO 24-04-2001 919207535527 Indian OPEN SEAT

440302098 61305
AYUSHI 
RAJPUT PRADEEP KUMAR SHEELA DEVI BCNO 24-08-2000 918318710566 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390326551 61312
SURYANSH 
NARULA SURESH NARULA KAMNA NARULA GNNO 30-09-2001 919314509696 Indian OPEN SEAT

311013978 61313 SURAJ YADAV ARVIND YADAV MEENA YADAV GNNO 02-11-1997 918097388028 Indian OPEN SEAT

160110646 61314
PRACHI 
AGGARWAL

SATYA SEN RAJE 
AGGARWAL ANCHAL AGGARWAL GNNO 21-11-2000 919216744494 Indian OPEN SEAT

280809030 61316 ALEENA G RAJ BABURAJAN GEETHA P K BCNO 20-09-2000 917510148512 Indian OPEN SEAT

310912707 61317

GUND 
PRAMILA 
JAGANNATH JAGANNATH RADHA EWNO 15-05-2000 919422466985 Indian OPEN SEAT

311405550 61319
ISHITA 
SINGHAL VIJAY KUMAR ARCHNA GUPTA GNNO 02-12-2000 918454898886 Indian OPEN SEAT

460809385 61323 FAIZAN NESAR
MD NESAR 
AHMED JAHAN ARA GNNO 19-04-1999 919088662667 Indian OPEN SEAT

120509616 61327 SIVA SADWINI VEERA SIVANNA
YADAVA LAKSHMI 
KANTHAMMA BCNO 11-05-1999 919490263377 Indian OPEN SEAT

120500385 61328
VENKU 
MOUNIKA

VENKU VENKATA 
CHALAPATHI VENKU VASANTHA EWNO 12-06-2001 917989886009 Indian OPEN SEAT

200147879 61334
RAHUL 
KUMAR UMESH PRASAD SANGEETA DEVI SCNO 10-10-1998 918285789463 Indian OPEN SEAT

200144536 61339
SWAYAM 
RAWAT

SHYAM SINGH 
RAWAT RAMWATI RAWAT BCNO 11-10-2000 919650329394 Indian OPEN SEAT

281201430 61341 NASEEBA T N NAJEEB T M SHIBA P A BCNO 12-08-2000 918086584502 Indian OPEN SEAT

311011671 61342 ARUSH GUPTA ANSHUL GUPTA VANDANA GUPTA GNNO 05-05-2001 919930114311 Indian OPEN SEAT

440821482 61343
SUSHANT 
MAURYA

SATYA NAM 
MAURYA ANJANI MAURYA BCNO 10-07-2001 919305584267 Indian OPEN SEAT
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220109160 61347

KHATRI 
DHAVALKUMA
R MOHANLAL

KHATRI 
MOHANLAL KHATRI MAYABEN EWNO 21-10-2001 919558105344 Indian OPEN SEAT

420111116 61348
DEVARALA 
ASWANTH

DEVARALA 
SRINIVASULU DEVARALA MANJULA BCNO 11-11-1998 918374336008 Indian OPEN SEAT

390344909 61351

PREVEEN 
KUMAR 
SUKARIYA

GANGA RAM 
SUKARIYA SANTOSH DEVI SCNO 01-07-2001 918239097507 Indian OPEN SEAT

140213314 61354
TARUNKUMAR 
 LAISHRAM

LAISHRAM 
SHANTIKUMAR 
SINGH

LAISHRAM O REBITA 
DEVI BCNO 28-03-1999 919774373728 Indian OPEN SEAT

441101717 61355
SHIVANGI 
MISHRA PRADEEP MISHRA SANGITA MISHRA EWNO 08-12-1998 918564007822 Indian OPEN SEAT

390320559 61356
NIMISHA 
MANGAL

RAJENDRA 
KUMAR GUPTA SUMAN AGRAWAL GNNO 29-12-1999 919145992571 Indian OPEN SEAT

311402287 61361

KOSABE 
CHINMAY 
AMOL AMOL AMRUTA BCNO 18-03-2000 919975166543 Indian OPEN SEAT

200150779 61364
SANTOSH 
KUMAR HAJARI SAH TARA DEVI BCNO 02-07-1993 916205006601 Indian OPEN SEAT

390508634 61367 ANANYA BORA
MADHURJYA 
PRASAD BORA KALPANA BORA GNNO 19-10-1999 919435042436 Indian OPEN SEAT

200119525 61369 RISHI PRASAD
RAJENDER 
PRASAD SHARMA MAMTA DEVI GNNO 29-10-1998 919540546195 Indian OPEN SEAT

280814244 61371 SANJANA M P SARATH KUMAR P SHEEJA M P GNNO 02-01-2001 919526254010 Indian OPEN SEAT

140207291 61372

ARKO 
PROBHO 
CHATTOPADH
YAY

RANJAN KUMAR 
CHATTOPADHYAY

CHHANDITA 
CHATTERJEE GNNO 18-08-2000 919706034526 Indian OPEN SEAT
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300403089 61374
SAKSHI 
PANDEY RAJESH PANDEY REENA PANDEY EWNO 29-04-2000 916265635369 Indian OPEN SEAT

390513970 61378
PRIYA 
JAISAWAL

DASHRATH 
PRASAD JANKI DEVI BCNO 28-10-1998 919169792369 Indian OPEN SEAT

390503152 61383
UNNATI 
ROHARA SUDESH ROHARA SNEHA ROHARA EWNO 24-01-2002 918830187467 Indian OPEN SEAT

320101976 61385

KH 
TABASSUM 
SAHANI MD SANAYAIMA MUMTAZ BEGUM BCNO 23-02-2001 918730967265 Indian OPEN SEAT

280911431 61388
URMILA 
PARVATHY HARIDAS V BABY MINI GNNO 06-12-1998

697970124769
79 Indian OPEN SEAT

260308967 61395
TASMIA 
NURAIN MD SHOIEB MEHAR AFROZ EWNO 04-09-1998 916206360797 Indian OPEN SEAT

200137137 61396
SAMPADA 
KAPOOR

NARENDRA 
KAPOOR SEEMA KAPOOR EWNO 26-07-1997 918077557616 Indian OPEN SEAT

390202400 61397
SAVITRI 
SARAN HEMRAJ PUSHPA DEVI BCNO 01-11-1999 918058212244 Indian OPEN SEAT

390317575 61398
SHUBHAM 
SHUDHANSHU JITENDRA KUMAR SEEMA KUMARI BCNO 20-02-2002 919794825435 Indian OPEN SEAT

220300086 61407

MEHTA 
DHARMARAJ 
PRANAV

MEHTA PRANAV 
NAVINCHANDRA

MEHTA TRISHULA 
PRANAV GNNO 01-08-2001 919825391072 Indian OPEN SEAT

281201881 61408 CYRIL JOY K V JOY NIYA RAPHEAL K GNNO 31-07-2000 919446353259 Indian OPEN SEAT

240202820 61409
NIHARIKA 
VASISHATH

MUKUND 
VASISHATH VYASA VASISHATH GNNO 23-05-1998 919459216612 Indian OPEN SEAT

280501123 61410
KASMIRA 
YAMI N V VINOD KUMAR K NISHA P P BCNO 26-03-2001 919446017388 Indian OPEN SEAT

270405966 61411 JYOTI ENAGI ASHOK PARVATI GNNO 14-01-2000 918277217266 Indian OPEN SEAT

281003323 61412
PRANAV 
JAYAKUMAR JAYAKUMAR PRIYA EWNO 12-08-2000 917025563700 Indian OPEN SEAT
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200110993 61418
PRASHANT 
KUMAR RAKESH KUMAR SANGEETA BCNO 28-04-2000 919911940988 Indian OPEN SEAT

220102701 61424
VAIDEHI 
SHUKLA SAMEER SHUKLA SUNITA SHUKLA GNNO 30-09-2000 919167667382 Indian OPEN SEAT

390320723 61425 BHARAT SONI YASHWANT SONI MAMTA SONI GNNO 26-09-2001 919413065477 Indian OPEN SEAT

390515360 61428
NISHA 
SHARMA

PARMANAND 
SHARMA SAMPAT SHARMA GNNO 15-04-1999 919887939383 Indian OPEN SEAT

390517173 61429 PRACHI GARG RAKESH GARG KOUSHAL DEVI EWNO 29-07-1999 919413909063 Indian OPEN SEAT

410104224 61434 SRIMITHRAN R RAMAIYAN P INDIRA GANDHI R BCNO 03-06-2001 919047357389 Indian OPEN SEAT

280816375 61438 GILNA M T GIREESH KUMAR SABEENA BCNO 23-06-2000 918089422940 Indian OPEN SEAT

200103077 61456 KHUSHI SINGH
ARUN KUMAR 
SINGH PUSHPA SINGH EWNO 24-10-2000 917562036331 Indian OPEN SEAT

220901752 61457 AAYUSH VIMAL SHEETAL GNNO 01-11-2001 919825046323 Indian OPEN SEAT

420128348 61458 KOSARI VINAY
KOSARI 
RAVINDER KOSARI SULOCHANA BCNO 07-12-1999 919948865989 Indian OPEN SEAT

460818011 61464
SUHANA 
ISLAM

MD SAHIDUL 
ISLAM AMENA YASMIN EWNO 28-03-2000 919830268026 Indian OPEN SEAT

420104434 61467
DASARI 
SAHITHYA DASARI YADAIAH DASARI LAXMI BCNO 13-01-2000 919652109411 Indian OPEN SEAT

410209195 61471 SWETHA R RAJKUMAR K VIMALA A BCNO 23-04-2001 918903121856 Indian OPEN SEAT
390515669 61479 RAJANIBALA RAMGOPAL KALA BAI SCNO 03-06-1998 919826899898 Indian OPEN SEAT

120506542 61480 SALADI SIVA SALADI SRINIVAS SALADI LAKSHMI EWNO 19-02-2000 919346570833 Indian OPEN SEAT

310907312 61482

BUDHAWANT 
SHIVPRASAD 
BAPURAO

BUDHAWANT 
BAPURAO 
HARIBHAU VAISHALI BCNO 30-08-1999 917218202264 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120514527 61485 K LAHARI

K V 
GOVINDARAJULU 
CHETTY G H SREEDEVI EWNO 11-07-2001 917981381942 Indian OPEN SEAT

360404072 61488
LOPAMUDRA 
SAMAL

HITANSU SEKHAR 
SAMAL PRIYAMBADA SAMAL GNNO 25-10-1999 919439564103 Indian OPEN SEAT

390310040 61491
RAHUL 
CHOUDHARY

BABU LAL 
CHOUDHARY SHARVAN DEVI BCNO 06-07-2000 919782733375 Indian OPEN SEAT

460819172 61495 ANUSPA SAHA ANUP SAHA BEAUTY SAHA GNNO 15-06-2000 918250180656 Indian OPEN SEAT

420120810 61501
UMIKA REDDY 
KATTA

VENKATESHWAR 
REDDY KATTA KATTA SARITHA GNNO 02-12-2001 919440648769 Indian OPEN SEAT

420107748 61502
PATHI 
SOWJANYA

PATHI SATHISH 
KUMAR PATHI VIJAYA LAXMI EWNO 29-08-2000 917794059842 Indian OPEN SEAT

280816394 61503 KHADEEJA K P SALEEM K P HAJARA K BCNO 06-11-1997 919847009933 Indian OPEN SEAT

310207325 61504

VAISHNAVI 
HARISHCHAND
RA TAYDE

HARISHCHANDRA 
TAYDE SANDHYA TAYDE BCNO 19-11-2000 919146501905 Indian OPEN SEAT

120104140 61512

VURIBINDI 
BALA RAMA 
KRISHNA

VURIBINDI 
SRINIVASA RAO VURIBINDI RAMA BCNO 05-07-2001 919550049889 Indian OPEN SEAT

170300255 61516
VAIBHAV 
PANDEY SANJAY PANDEY ANITA PANDEY GNNO 12-04-1999 919165838329 Indian OPEN SEAT

120202545 61525 R JASWANTH R NAGAMUNI M KUMARI SCNO 23-12-2001 918096313115 Indian OPEN SEAT

410909950 61526 VIDHYAKAR N NAGARAJAN D MANJULA N BCNO 19-12-2000 919787241571 Indian OPEN SEAT

120406424 61528
GODALA 
HARINADH

GODALA 
NARAYANA GODALA PAPULAMMA BCNO 10-06-2000 916303323624 Indian OPEN SEAT

420111191 61535
PAMPARI 
AKHILKUMAR PAMPARI RAJU

PAMPARI 
PADMAVATHI BCNO 12-11-1998 919381047054 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270602778 61542
SPOORTI S 
PATTAR SIDDESH PATTAR SHAILASHREE PATTAR BCNO 30-04-2001 919483716978 Indian OPEN SEAT

120516200 61543
PEDDURI 
NIKHITA

PEDDURI 
SRINIVASARAO

PEDDURI SURYA 
KUMARI BCNO 03-02-2002 917799903631 Indian OPEN SEAT

360500408 61550

SMRUTI 
PRIYADARSHIN
I MOHANTY

SARAT KUMAR 
MOHANTY MANASI SINGH EWNO 14-04-1999 919937845430 Indian OPEN SEAT

230203873 61557 ISHITA SULTAN SINGH BABITA DEVI GNNO 25-12-1998 919466566750 Indian OPEN SEAT

360700049 61558
ABHISEK 
PRADHAN

AMULYA 
NARAYAN 
PRADHAN PRANATI PRADHAN GNNO 11-01-2000 919460831055 Indian OPEN SEAT

441001323 61564

HONEY 
KUMAR 
SHARMA

UMESH CHAND 
SHARMA PUSHPA SHARMA GNNO 12-10-1999 919350269994 Indian OPEN SEAT

411401066 61565 SAKTHIVEL L LAKSHMANAN BHARATHI BCNO 12-05-1998 918870420238 Indian OPEN SEAT

150241234 61569
VANDANA 
SINGH SIDH NATH SINGH RAMA SINGH EWNO 23-03-1997 919934420111 Indian OPEN SEAT

420120365 61573
BUDHA 
NIVEDITHA SATHYAM BUDHA SUNITHA BUDHA GNNO 29-04-2002 919866070837 Indian OPEN SEAT

420120443 61578

CHAPPIDIBUD
DAREDDYGARI 
 
GANESHKUMA
R REDDY

CHAPPIDIBUDDAR
EDDYGARI 
CHANDRASEKHAR 
 REDDY

CHAPPIDIBUDDAREDD
YGARI PRAMEELA DEVI EWNO 15-06-2001 919642193466 Indian OPEN SEAT

300305914 61579
SHALINI 
AMBASHTA SUNIL KUMAR NEETU SINGH GNNO 17-06-2000 917987136356 Indian OPEN SEAT

280606054 61584
THEERTHA 
HARI HARIKUMAR VIJAYALEKSHMI EWNO 21-12-1999 917025866304 Indian OPEN SEAT

280407571 61585
ATHIRA N N 
VARIER NARAYANAN K V BINDU C V EWNO 29-07-2000 919495416848 Indian OPEN SEAT
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281001473 61586 VRINDHA T M

T V 
MURALEEDHARA
N INDIRA CHEMBILATH BCNO 22-08-1999 919562484076 Indian OPEN SEAT

160110597 61588
JASHANPREET 
KAUR HARPAL SINGH RAJWINDER KAUR EWNO 12-04-2002 919914938200 Indian OPEN SEAT

160113152 61591 KIRAN ISHWAR SINGH RAJNESH GNNO 21-11-1999 917355840977 Indian OPEN SEAT

281100317 61593
APARNA 
PRAKETH A

PRAKETH KUMAR 
V ANILAJA P BCNO 24-06-1999 917012116884 Indian OPEN SEAT

120301461 61600
CHEPURU 
RESHMI KIRAN

CHEPURU 
SREENIVASULU CHEPURU GAYATHRI BCNO 21-06-2002 919949417032 Indian OPEN SEAT

280306853 61601
IRENE 
CHANTHIAM JINU GEORGE HELENI G CHEERAN GNNO 22-06-2000 919744769760 Indian OPEN SEAT

120604950 61608
CHALLA 
JASWANTH

CHALLA VENKATA 
NARAYANA 
MURTHY

CHALLA 
NARAYANAMMA BCNO 08-10-2001 918985074371 Indian OPEN SEAT

300201462 61618
GOVIND 
SINGH TOMAR

NIRANJAN SINGH 
TOMAR SHASHI TOMAR GNNO 04-01-2001 919691633406 Indian OPEN SEAT

120501253 61621

SHAIK ASLAM 
KHADAR 
BASHA

SHAIK JEELAN 
BASHA SHAIK HAJATHUNNISA BCNO 15-06-2000 919398424141 Indian OPEN SEAT

281114447 61622
KRISHNA B 
VENU K VENU S BEENA BCNO 04-05-2001 919895009859 Indian OPEN SEAT

440601135 61623 SUJAL JAIN
NAVEEN KUMAR 
JAIN SAMIKSHA JAIN GNNO 12-06-2000 919450037155 Indian OPEN SEAT

200116436 61627 SUNIL KUMAR JASWANT SINGH SUNITA DEVI BCNO 01-10-1999 917015145371 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270510878 61628

HIREMATH 
AKASH 
CHANDRASHE
KHAR

CHANDRASHEKHA
R SHANTABAI GNNO 29-08-2000 917483003710 Indian OPEN SEAT

410109227 61630 SUBASRI R RAJARAJAN PRABA BCNO 23-12-2000 919445527882 Indian OPEN SEAT

410803869 61633
SANJUVIKASIN
I T R RAMARAJ T REVATHI S BCNO 15-11-2000 919944455591 Indian OPEN SEAT

311680107 61638

BULUNGE 
SHEETAL 
RAJESH

BULUNGE RAJESH 
RAMCHANDRA VIDYA BCNO 03-12-1999 918625846879 Indian OPEN SEAT

120508449 61639

MARRI 
BOYINA 
SRIKANTH 
YADAV

MARRI BOYINA 
KRISHNAIAH

MARRI BOYINA 
LAKSHMI DEVI BCNO 24-07-2000 917358592850 Indian OPEN SEAT

360406090 61646
REETISHA 
ROUT

PRABODHA 
KUMAR ROUT LILY JENA GNNO 28-12-2000 919438565047 Indian OPEN SEAT

311314287 61648

BORASTE 
MEHUL 
RAJESH RAJESH TRUPTI BCNO 07-01-2002 917030807766 Indian OPEN SEAT

270702334 61650
G ARCHIT 
RAJENDRA G RAJENDRA G APARNA RAJENDRA GNNO 06-01-2001 917090317750 Indian OPEN SEAT

390343690 61655 SALIS GAURI
ABDUL KALAM 
GAURI MARIYAM GAURI BCNO 10-10-1999 919460164170 Indian OPEN SEAT

260101777 61662
SNEHA 
KUMARI BALIRAJ SINGH MEERA DEVI EWNO 02-08-1999 918969966663 Indian OPEN SEAT

120203135 61666
VEMULA 
SRUJANA V PRASAD D VIDYADHARI EWNO 31-03-2002 919492503421 Indian OPEN SEAT

280801153 61667
ADHILA 
SHERIN K V ABDUL AZEEZ ASOORA BCNO 15-10-1998 917510318003 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420119319 61669

SAI CHARAN 
REDDY 
PALAMAKULA

SATYANARAYANA 
REDDY SUJATHA EWNO 01-06-2000 919866781509 Indian OPEN SEAT

360412732 61672
SIMRAN 
PODDAR

SANJAY KUMAR 
PODDAR ALKA PODDAR GNNO 24-03-2000 919777309683 Indian OPEN SEAT

410802347 61673
HARSHAN 
KUMAR T P THAMBURAJ

A AMUTHA 
SANTHANA KUMARI GNNO 26-09-1999 919443485435 Indian OPEN SEAT

311502582 61681
PARASHAR 
APARNA ALOK KUMAR JHA VINITA JHA GNNO 08-03-2001 918380080832 Indian OPEN SEAT

160110983 61683
ARVINDER 
SINGH HARPAL SINGH GURMEET KAUR GNNO 18-06-2001 918556932582 Indian OPEN SEAT

300308400 61689 TANISHA JAIN KAMAL JAIN MAMTA JAIN GNNO 07-05-2001 919425322886 Indian OPEN SEAT
460814476 61692 UPAL MAJI GOPINATH MAJI BANANI MAJI GNNO 06-10-2000 919434160487 Indian OPEN SEAT

460201599 61698 PRIYA KUMARI
AWADHESH 
KUMAR SINGH RINA SINGH GNNO 20-12-1999 916296445293 Indian OPEN SEAT

430102320 61704 SHIBJOY DEB SASANKA DEB RATNA CHAKRABORTY BCNO 10-03-2001 917085893849 Indian OPEN SEAT

420138458 61708
PUNNAM 
MALLIKA

PUNNAM LOVA 
RAJU PUNNAM KUMARI BCNO 14-03-2000 919553224946 Indian OPEN SEAT

440707826 61710 NIDA ARIF ARIF ALI SIDDIQUI YASMEEN GNNO 19-07-1999 919628193350 Indian OPEN SEAT

390509662 61712 ANKITA SINGH
AJAY KUMAR 
SINGH KUSUM LATA DEVI BCNO 20-03-2000 919131393647 Indian OPEN SEAT

270238638 61715 ADITI K S KANTHARAJU K SHANTHAMMA G BCNO 02-11-2001 917022611166 Indian OPEN SEAT

390410877 61716
NEERAJ 
SUTHAR

OM PRAKASH 
SUTHAR SUKHI DEVI BCNO 20-04-2000 919024520725 Indian OPEN SEAT

200147829 61718
AKSHIT 
MALHOTRA

RITESH 
MALHOTRA SUMAN MALHOTRA GNNO 12-01-2001 919873670092 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311803367 61719

RAJWADE 
AISHWARY 
VAIBHAV VAIBHAV MANALI GNNO 13-01-2001 919869850373 Indian OPEN SEAT

120514037 61722
KONDURU 
GUNATEJASWI K RAVINDRA RAJU K PRABHAVATHI EWNO 29-06-2000 919985026461 Indian OPEN SEAT

441117289 61724
SHALINI 
MISHRA KAUSHAL MISHRA SANDHYA MISHRA EWNO 15-01-1997 918808480789 Indian OPEN SEAT

440900163 61726
KUMARI 
POOJA SOMPAL SINGH POONAM DEVI BCNO 05-08-1995 918477810293 Indian OPEN SEAT

390304032 61727
PAHUL JEET 
SINGH

SATINDER PAL 
SINGH RITU KAUR GNNO 01-08-2000 919829683330 Indian OPEN SEAT

360408644 61729
RITIK KUMAR 
SINGH

RAJIB KUMAR 
SINGH RINARANI SINGH GNNO 20-08-2001 919090924305 Indian OPEN SEAT

270701488 61732 SANIDHYA R RAJA SANDHYA BCNO 10-11-2001 917715812535 Indian OPEN SEAT

360402255 61735
SANKALPA 
KHATUA

GANESH 
CHANDRA 
KHATUA SABITRI KHATUA BCNO 30-12-1999 919439641572 Indian OPEN SEAT

280602646 61736
HARIKRISHNA
N P

PRAHARSHANAN
D S AMPILY S GNNO 19-06-2000 919446053577 Indian OPEN SEAT

390314892 61740
DIPTESH 
GOSWAMI DIPAK GOSWAMI ARCHANA GOSWAMI EWNO 27-10-1999 919862519117 Indian OPEN SEAT

380201944 61741 DIKSHA DEVI LAL SAROJ BCNO 15-07-1999 919815710661 Indian OPEN SEAT

150203033 61742 SHREYA SINGH FANINDRA SINGH BABITA SINGH EWNO 16-01-2000 917972231814 Indian OPEN SEAT
280601578 61746 FATHIMA S SUBAIR H SALEENATH BCNO 06-04-1999 919846539249 Indian OPEN SEAT

300205013 61748 AMAN GUPTA
BRAJ KISHOR 
GUPTA MITHILESH EWNO 15-01-2000 917773060672 Indian OPEN SEAT

200126936 61750
PRERNA 
ANAND V M ANAND ASHA ANAND GNNO 16-09-2000 917042694453 Indian OPEN SEAT
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411403752 61758
RAGUL 
PRASATH P PALANISAMY S DHANALAKSHMI P BCNO 08-08-2000 919751380333 Indian OPEN SEAT

311217707 61759

GHUGE 
AVINASH 
RAMESH

GHUGE RAMESH 
TULSHIRAM VIJAYABAI BCNO 16-12-1995 919049889426 Indian OPEN SEAT

420505239 61761

KUNDE 
CHANDANA 
PRIYA MALLAIAH LATHA BCNO 10-05-2002 919440582493 Indian OPEN SEAT

120402626 61766 V NANDI PRIYA V SIVA REDDY V GOWMATHI EWNO 19-03-1998 918332810257 Indian OPEN SEAT

411407465 61776 DEEPTHI SRI S SANKAR S N VIJAYALAKSHMI K V BCNO 08-11-2000 919686383232 Indian OPEN SEAT

260102630 61777 SURVI KUNDAN KUMAR PURNIMA DEVI EWNO 20-03-1998 919955300755 Indian OPEN SEAT

311020260 61780
KUMAR 
MEERA SUSHIL

SUSHILKUMAR M 
O PRAVEENA BCNO 15-07-2000 919869374648 Indian OPEN SEAT

311403519 61787 NIKITA DALVE NAMDEV DALVE SUNANDA DALVE EWNO 21-11-1999 917021334483 Indian OPEN SEAT

360405266 61794
OMKAR 
MAHARANA

RABINDRA 
KUMAR 
MAHARANA

DEBI KUMARI 
MAHARANA BCNO 21-11-1999 916371483258 Indian OPEN SEAT

311400298 61797

MOKALE 
VAIDEHI 
PRADEEP PRADEEP SNEHA BCNO 26-01-2002 919869918709 Indian OPEN SEAT

120504103 61798

KATLAPARTHI 
RAJA 
RAJESWARI

KATLAPARTHI 
SEETHARAMAYYA

KATLAPARTHI 
SIVAPARVATHI BCNO 22-11-2001 919492492697 Indian OPEN SEAT

440800539 61803 ALOK NIGAM RAM KALA KISHLAWATI SCNO 15-04-2002 919839364812 Indian OPEN SEAT

390301975 61812 AMRITA ARJYA ARUN ARJYA LAXMI ARJYA SCNO 10-03-1996 918670723889 Indian OPEN SEAT
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310401695 61813
LAHAMGE OM 
SHANKAR SHANKAR MIRA BCNO 28-11-1998 919921325699 Indian OPEN SEAT

440501667 61815 POOJA TIWARI
JAISHANKER 
TIWARI PUSHPA TIWARI GNNO 20-07-1997 919935609318 Indian OPEN SEAT

281202425 61822
ASWIN P 
SURESH SURESH SINDHU BCNO 22-05-2001 919400012775 Indian OPEN SEAT

200159244 61827 HRITIKA SAINI
MOHINDER 
SINGH SUNITA SAINI BCNO 28-05-2001 919416136500 Indian OPEN SEAT

140203482 61832
DEBARATI 
CHAKRABORTY

BIMALENDU 
CHAKRABORTY

ARCHITA 
CHAKRABORTY GNNO 22-10-1999 919954357691 Indian OPEN SEAT

380202552 61836
YASHIKA 
VERMA GAUTAM VERMA KIRAN VERMA BCNO 31-01-2000 918053766775 Indian OPEN SEAT

450102008 61837
ABHINANDAN 
JOSHI

ARUN PRAKASH 
JOSHI BABITA JOSHI GNNO 18-03-2001 918868070360 Indian OPEN SEAT

200121263 61839
SALONI 
SHARMA VIVEK SHARMA SUMAN SHARMA GNNO 16-10-1999 919812143490 Indian OPEN SEAT

311404303 61840

SANJIVANI 
DAYANAND 
PATIL DAYANAND PATIL NIRMALA PATIL GNNO 13-11-2000 919769414006 Indian OPEN SEAT

311113113 61842 SHIVANI DHOK SUNIL DHOK VASANTI DHOK BCNO 31-03-2000 919893530895 Indian OPEN SEAT

120505961 61845
PITTABOINA 
MOUNIKA

PITTABOINA 
NAGAIAH

PITTABOINA 
ANURADHA BCNO 12-05-2000 919441284064 Indian OPEN SEAT

120502222 61846 D SAI SURYA
D VIJAYA 
KRISHNA D RADHIKA EWNO 05-05-2002 916301845180 Indian OPEN SEAT

200112850 61847
MANAV 
GOYAL ANUJ K GOYAL ANUJA GOYAL GNNO 03-05-2001 919811154984 Indian OPEN SEAT

160110629 61856 GARIMA SURAJ SINGH SAROJ GNNO 11-06-2001 919882214064 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120606644 61858

REDDI 
VENKATA 
RENU 
MADHAV

R SRI RAM 
MURTHY CHANDAKA SUGUNA BCNO 03-06-2001 919966394959 Indian OPEN SEAT

120106001 61859
D B CHANDRA 
TEJA

D R 
BALAGURUNATH G R KAVITHA EWNO 30-07-2002 917780499620 Indian OPEN SEAT

420138817 61860
PULLA 
SRAVANI RAGHU VIJAYA BCNO 08-08-1999 919948724260 Indian OPEN SEAT

390333316 61866
RADHYSHYAM 
SAINI

RAMCHANDRA 
SAINI RAJU DEVI BCNO 24-08-2002 919694265165 Indian OPEN SEAT

200116538 61867
DEEPAK 
KUMAR RAM KUMAR KUSUM GNNO 04-02-1997 918920467506 Indian OPEN SEAT

450108276 61868
RASHMI 
GUPTA ANIRUDH GUPTA MANJU GUPTA GNNO 02-02-1996 919639474726 Indian OPEN SEAT

310700785 61871

PAWAR 
ASHUTOSH 
YASHWANT YASHWANT USHA BCNO 20-01-1999 919850529401 Indian OPEN SEAT

380101384 61878
RAMANDEEP 
KAUR

BALJINDERJIT 
SINGH HARPREET KAUR GNNO 29-08-2001 918872468884 Indian OPEN SEAT

120514305 61879
RAGOLU 
JAHNAVI

RAGOLU 
RAMAKRISHNA 
NAIDU RAGOLU PADMAVATHI BCNO 20-08-2000 919491053931 Indian OPEN SEAT

420133321 61880
VIJAY 
MOURYA

RAMBALI 
MOURYA BINDU DEVI BCNO 07-12-2000 919030326803 Indian OPEN SEAT

420106532 61881 RACHA SNEHA
RACHA 
NARENDER BABU RACHA SHARADA BCNO 02-10-2000 919246596558 Indian OPEN SEAT

170305173 61882
GAUTAM 
TAWNIYA

GOPAL KRISHNA 
TAWNIYA ANITA TAWNIYA GNNO 23-02-2001 919827182796 Indian OPEN SEAT
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200123444 61885
SUPRIYA 
SINGH

HARENDRA 
KUMAR SINGH VEENA SINGH GNNO 17-09-1999 919891341295 Indian OPEN SEAT

460700253 61889
ADHIRAJNI 
KARMAKAR

GAUTAM 
KARMAKAR RITA KARMAKAR BCNO 08-07-2001 919433849701 Indian OPEN SEAT

420124876 61892
CHOKKAKULA 
ARCHANA

CHOKKAKULA 
APPALA RAMA 
KRISHNA CHOKKAKULA SAILAJA BCNO 29-07-2001 918247628479 Indian OPEN SEAT

410110495 61896
TANVI 
SAKSENA

AVNEESH 
SAKSENA SHILPI SAKSENA GNNO 01-08-2001 919884824292 Indian OPEN SEAT

280906800 61897
SMRITI 
HARIDAS HARIDAS E V SUMANGALA T GNNO 11-01-2000 919562655471 Indian OPEN SEAT

390507329 61899
BINISH 
FATEMA

SYED KHALID 
HAIDER NURUN NISA FATEMA EWNO 27-07-1999 919835169594 Indian OPEN SEAT

311510033 61901

KURNOOL 
AKSHATA 
JAYARAM K JAYARAM K RUKMINI GNNO 31-08-2000 917057514710 Indian OPEN SEAT

160114796 61905
YASHAANK 
KUMAR SUSHIL KUMAR PUNEETA GNNO 21-01-2001 917206586073 Indian OPEN SEAT

270221345 61907
RAKSHITHA G 
P

PANCHAKSHARAP
PA G SUDHA K M BCNO 14-03-2000 919449374036 Indian OPEN SEAT

380202514 61909
GALAXY 
BANSAL JAGDISH BANSAL MAMTA BANSAL EWNO 22-12-2000 917986379697 Indian OPEN SEAT

270202279 61918
MRUDULA V 
JAKATI

VENKATESH V 
JAKATI MANJULA V JAKATI GNNO 13-01-2001 918553185924 Indian OPEN SEAT

200126419 61920 ASAD SHOAIB AKRAM SHOAIB ATIYA FIRDAUS GNNO 26-08-1999 918477978481 Indian OPEN SEAT

150215298 61922
KUMARI 
ARADHAYA PRAMOD KUMAR SINHA INDU KUMARI BCNO 15-01-2001 919973499231 Indian OPEN SEAT

120513970 61923
PATHAN 
MASTHANBHE ASRAF ALI JULEKHA BEGUM GNNO 13-09-2000 919989559069 Indian OPEN SEAT
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260305912 61929 ARCHI KUMARI PANKAJ KUMAR HEMA KUMARI BCNO 30-07-2000 919971705994 Indian OPEN SEAT

170102131 61937
RASHMI 
GOKHALE HARISH GOKHALE ASHA GOKHALE GNNO 15-11-1999 919425242280 Indian OPEN SEAT

390361018 61939
JASWANT 
SINGH YADAV

BHOM SINGH 
YADAV PREM DEVI BCNO 20-10-2000 919887720693 Indian OPEN SEAT

120600891 61940 RAKOTI SNEHA
RAKOTI 
ATCHYUTA RAO RAKOTI LAKSHMI BCNO 14-02-1999 918185025112 Indian OPEN SEAT

120516872 61942
KANUKOLLU 
JAYASHREE

KANUKOLLU 
VENKATA 
SAMBASIVARAO

KANUKOLLU VIJAYA 
DURGA EWNO 20-02-2001 916302331039 Indian OPEN SEAT

281209464 61947
SRUTHI 
VENUGOPAL VENUGOPAL M VINEETHA S GNNO 16-04-2001 919847529529 Indian OPEN SEAT

260300460 61961 AYUSH ROY
PANKAJ KUMAR 
ROY BINU SINGH GNNO 02-10-2000 919571083966 Indian OPEN SEAT

281200532 61965 ASHLIN ELDHO ELDHO K K T SHEELA GEORGE GNNO 10-01-2001 918921624220 Indian OPEN SEAT

420202056 61970

BHUVANALA 
SUMITH 
KUMAR

BHUVANALA 
SURESH KUMAR

BHUVANALA VIJAYA 
LAXMI BCNO 06-08-2000 919490580630 Indian OPEN SEAT

280307364 61971 APARNA M R REJI M R GISHA K G BCNO 07-10-1999 918137821002 Indian OPEN SEAT
280706289 61975 BLESSY ISSAC M P ISSAC DAISY ISSAC EWNO 09-03-1999 919400107595 Indian OPEN SEAT

311313400 61977
HARSH SATISH 
PATEL

SATISH DINESH 
PATEL ANITA SATISH PATEL GNNO 08-11-2001 919923427355 Indian OPEN SEAT

390408547 61984 DIKESH SONI PRAVIN SONI SHOBHA DEVI BCNO 15-06-2002 917023788335 Indian OPEN SEAT

390504325 61985 ANUSHKA PAL ANURAG PAL ALKA PAL BCNO 17-10-1997 919636428252 Indian OPEN SEAT
280909656 61987 SAJA N SAFEER N HASEENA K BCNO 26-08-2000 918129316880 Indian OPEN SEAT
390338805 61989 DUSHYANT JOT RAM SAVITRI BCNO 08-08-2001 917023913714 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280903399 61990
FATHIMATH 
SAHRA P

MUHAMMED 
MANU RASIYA BCNO 24-05-1998 918157864048 Indian OPEN SEAT

380202700 62001
NAMISHA 
KHURANA VINEET KHURANA PAYAL KHURANA EWNO 13-12-2001 919416490381 Indian OPEN SEAT

120512716 62002
KONDAVARJU 
SURESH

KONDAVARJU 
NAGESWARARAO

KONDAVARJU 
SUNEETHA BCNO 01-08-2000 918105694777 Indian OPEN SEAT

280813238 62005
AMALA K 
JOSEPH JOSEPH K C LEENA VARGHESE C GNNO 22-09-2000 917012374785 Indian OPEN SEAT

281207852 62007 ELZA ROSE A I THOMAS ASHA THOMAS GNNO 05-06-2001 919495565750 Indian OPEN SEAT

390504761 62009
MUSKAN 
BAJAJ SATISH BAJAJ KAVITA BAJAJ GNNO 27-04-2001 919413349827 Indian OPEN SEAT

260100027 62010

SHASHI 
SHEKHAR 
RANJAN BINOD KUMAR SHAKUNTLA VARMA BCNO 23-12-1995 918210923852 Indian OPEN SEAT

160116697 62014 KIRAN AAZAD SINGH SUMAN BCNO 02-10-1998 919306466385 Indian OPEN SEAT

310600489 62019
ANUJA 
SAKHALIKAR JAYDIP UJWALA BCNO 23-06-2001 919823732348 Indian OPEN SEAT

160111730 62023
DAVINDER 
PAL SINGH JASBIR SINGH BALJINDER KAUR EWNO 29-05-2000 919646528484 Indian OPEN SEAT

440504993 62024
TANAYA 
BHARADWAJ VIKAS BHAWAN SUNITA STNO 22-01-1999 918808024959 Indian OPEN SEAT

230100361 62028
SHIKHA 
GEHLOT

SURENDER 
SINGH GEHLOT SANTOSH GEHLOT GNNO 12-10-2000 919468118636 Indian OPEN SEAT

280106643 62029
AQUILA 
HELEN P A ANTONY P J MARY K S BCNO 07-11-2000 919946909588 Indian OPEN SEAT

440806069 62033
MAHIMA 
SRIWASTWA

HARISH 
CHANDRA 
SRIWASTWA RAMAA SRIWASTWA GNNO 01-11-1999 918934083596 Indian OPEN SEAT

150205246 62037 SUMAIA SALIM MOHD SALIMGIR RAHMAT ARA GNNO 11-06-2000 917091083582 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311120012 62045
PRANJAL 
SAWARKAR

SANJAY 
SAWARKAR NEETA SAWARKAR BCNO 17-04-2000 919422592028 Indian OPEN SEAT

460806315 62048
SUCHETANA 
DAS JOYDEV DAS SULATA DAS GNNO 04-10-2001 918777029340 Indian OPEN SEAT

200106838 62049
SATYAM 
NATHANI

SURYA PRAKASH 
NATHANI PRABHA NATHANI BCNO 13-11-1999 919470442650 Indian OPEN SEAT

311020760 62054 AISHWARYA

RAMCHANDRA 
GOPINATH 
SHIRODKAR

PRAMODINI 
RAMCHANDRA 
SHIRODKAR EWNO 09-01-2001 919967772207 Indian OPEN SEAT

311014881 62061 AAKANSHA RAMSURAT DHANAVATI GNNO 15-06-2001 919867643071 Indian OPEN SEAT

311002888 62064
AASHUTOSH 
ANIL PANDEY

ANIL KUMAR 
GANESH PANDEY ANJANA ANIL PANDEY GNNO 13-09-2001 919967810115 Indian OPEN SEAT

220105307 62072 SOMYA SONI
VIJAY KUMAR 
SONI DEEPTI SONI GNNO 06-07-2001 917622901354 Indian OPEN SEAT

280606486 62073
VIBHU S 
GOPAL G SUDHAKARAN A G JAYASREE BCNO 13-06-2000 919539649548 Indian OPEN SEAT

230102252 62077
SANDEEP 
SINGH LALIT GEHLAUT VEENA GNNO 05-04-2002 919034273150 Indian OPEN SEAT

281107235 62082 ANAGHA L M MADHU K LAKSHMY MADHU BCNO 07-11-1999 919746247656 Indian OPEN SEAT

390106891 62083
RUDRANSH 
CHAUHAN

MUNESHPAL 
SINGH CHAUHAN SADHANA EWNO 20-06-2001 917417633167 Indian OPEN SEAT

440803391 62084
MOHAMMED 
ARIZ SIDDIQUE

MOHAMMED 
ARIF AZRA SIDDIQUE GNNO 08-02-2000 919919523288 Indian OPEN SEAT

281113386 62087 INDULEKHA P PANDYARAJ K LAKSHMI DEVI S BCNO 04-04-2002 919526162348 Indian OPEN SEAT

390364790 62088

VISHWAS 
KUMAR 
KARWASARA

RAMNIWAS 
KARWASARA TARA MANI DEVI BCNO 01-07-1998 918426853104 Indian OPEN SEAT
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281113671 62092
GOWRI 
SASIKUMAR S SASIKUMAR P LINI BCNO 21-09-2001 919497135415 Indian OPEN SEAT

460804587 62093 SK ASHIK BILLA
SK SOHORAB 
HOSSAIN NAJUFA BEGAM BCNO 29-10-2000 918927106622 Indian OPEN SEAT

380100712 62096
SAMRIDHI 
MANNA SANDIP MANNA KAKALI MANNA GNNO 11-10-1999 919876556692 Indian OPEN SEAT

150225815 62101
SIPRAN 
PRIYADARSHI

PRAMOD KUMAR 
SINGH SITA SINGH EWNO 20-04-2000 919608380887 Indian OPEN SEAT

200152452 62108
HARSHIT 
SEHRAWAT

RAGVINDER 
KUMAR GEETA GNNO 17-11-2000 919716440513 Indian OPEN SEAT

410903959 62115 SRIDHAR P PERUMAL V MUTHULAKSHMI P BCNO 26-02-2001 919965118125 Indian OPEN SEAT

311110791 62123
SHWETANSHU 
SARWEY

PRAKASH 
SARWEY RASHMI SARWEY BCNO 15-01-2001 917972231029 Indian OPEN SEAT

311504678 62126 MANSI VERMA
MALKHAN 
VERMA SHAKUNTALA VERMA SCNO 13-07-1999 918871701283 Indian OPEN SEAT

311107870 62128 ARPAN SINGH ONKAR SINGH NITU SINGH GNNO 13-12-2000 917763816678 Indian OPEN SEAT

311700078 62129
KHANDKE 
VARAD VIKAS PRATIMA GNNO 06-12-2001 919975227799 Indian OPEN SEAT

300301642 62131 ANKIT KUMAR UMESH SAH MAYA DEVI BCNO 18-08-2000 918051717880 Indian OPEN SEAT

460501606 62133 SOUMAK DAS SIBENDU DAS PAMPA DAS SCNO 10-09-2000 917872296413 Indian OPEN SEAT
280900518 62135 AYSHA FIDHA MOHAMMED MARIYUMMA BCNO 10-08-2000 918589881366 Indian OPEN SEAT

460807156 62140
SAYAN 
BISWAS DHIMAN BISWAS SHAMPA BISWAS SCNO 29-05-2001 919433551151 Indian OPEN SEAT

130102935 62143 BENGIA YANYA SANJAY BENGIA NIRU BENGIA STNO 13-11-2000 919436055659 Indian OPEN SEAT

200123560 62144 PURU DINESH MUNJAL PUJA MUNJAL EWNO 01-02-2002 919896678967 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120504880 62158

PARLAPALLI 
SIVAKUMAR 
REDDY

PARLAPALLI 
BALARAMI REDDY PARLAPALLI ANITHA EWNO 15-07-1999 916303309880 Indian OPEN SEAT

420500042 62160
DOOPATI 
PRANAVI

DOOPATI KIRAN 
KUMAR DOOPATI RAJITHA BCNO 10-09-2001 917013746701 Indian OPEN SEAT

420128495 62161 YEDU KRISHNA C S BENNY SHEELA BENNY BCNO 29-05-2000 919705894271 Indian OPEN SEAT

120202187 62163
PINJARI 
AFREEN P ABDUL RASOOL P MAHEMOODBEGUM BCNO 20-05-2001 919959440327 Indian OPEN SEAT

410800671 62164
MUKESH 
KANNAN C CHENRAYAN R PANKAJAM C BCNO 02-11-1999

563094458856
30 Indian OPEN SEAT

420117159 62165
CHALAVADI 
VASAVI

CHALAVADI 
KANAKAIAH

CHALAVADI 
GOPAMMA BCNO 20-05-2000 919059189941 Indian OPEN SEAT

220902119 62168 CHARMI PATEL
RAJUBHAI S 
PATEL URVASHI R PATEL BCNO 23-07-2000 919409067452 Indian OPEN SEAT

120606092 62170 THOPALA TEJA
THOPALA 
VASANTHULU

THOPALA VENKATA 
LAKSHMI BCNO 21-12-1998 919032138603 Indian OPEN SEAT

420131425 62171
RANGINENI 
OUCHITYA

RANGINENI 
SUDHARSHAN 
RAO

RANGINENI NIRMALA 
DEVI GNNO 19-10-2000 919959305343 Indian OPEN SEAT

120405282 62174 G AISWARYA G SRIHARI M VASANTHA BCNO 14-05-2002 919885725868 Indian OPEN SEAT

280703245 62175

ALTHAF 
AHAMMED 
BABU M S BABU SHEEBA BABU BCNO 01-09-1999 919961715222 Indian OPEN SEAT

310407144 62176

PAITHANE 
SHUBHAM 
SURESH

PAITHANE 
SURESH 
GOPINATH SHEELA SCNO 01-12-1999 918668454142 Indian OPEN SEAT

120405250 62177

DARA 
SWARNALATH
A

D CHINNA 
ANJAPPA D PARVATHAMMA SCNO 06-06-2001 917680944552 Indian OPEN SEAT

441111723 62187
AKSHITA 
SINGH

SHRAWIN 
KUMAR SINGH ARCHANA SINGH GNNO 14-05-1999 919415812681 Indian OPEN SEAT
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380201107 62190 MUSKAN
SUBHASH 
CHANDER SETHI URVASHI SETHI GNNO 02-02-2000 918288871077 Indian OPEN SEAT

120602563 62191
PILLALA USHA 
SHRI SRINIVASA RAO SAILAJA GNNO 11-12-2000 919490771974 Indian OPEN SEAT

300204978 62192
NEZAMUDDIN 
ALAM

MD MAHBOOB 
ALAM RAUSHAN ARA BCNO 14-02-2000 918529467474 Indian OPEN SEAT

300103925 62193

ANJALI 
MOOLCHAND
ANI

LAXMAN 
MOOLCHANDANI

MADHU 
MOOLCHANDANI GNNO 11-03-2001 919827056790 Indian OPEN SEAT

270801827 62194
KARTHIKA 
UNNI UNNIKRISHNAN S LILLY N M GNNO 09-04-2000 919731667206 Indian OPEN SEAT

120508357 62197
POLAVARAPU 
KUSUMITHA

P JAGAPATHI 
RAYUDU P MADHAVI GNNO 20-12-2000 919494040535 Indian OPEN SEAT

420113574 62200
BADAN 
SAIPRASAD BADAN RAJU BADAN SHOBHA RANI BCNO 14-06-2000 917013439431 Indian OPEN SEAT

441001092 62203 SHIFA KHAN
ANIS UR 
RAHMAN KHAN YASMIN ANIS GNNO 10-07-2001 919760986944 Indian OPEN SEAT

220701574 62209
THUMMAR 
AXANK VINODBHAI DIVYABEN GNNO 28-02-2001 919427385741 Indian OPEN SEAT

220103624 62210 KRUTI PATEL
DEEPAKKUMAR 
PATEL HEMALIBEN PATEL EWNO 08-01-2001

843498980484
34 Indian OPEN SEAT

230206736 62211
VAISHNAVI 
THAKUR

PAWAN KUMAR 
THAKUR RITUPRIYA THAKUR GNNO 05-08-2000 919910272107 Indian OPEN SEAT

370102141 62222
JANARANJANI 
K

KALIYAPERUMAL 
R REVATHI K BCNO 03-12-2000 919486965364 Indian OPEN SEAT

311518509 62223 TWINKLE SAHA
ARUN KUMAR 
SAHA MOHUA SAHA GNNO 30-04-1997 918149153282 Indian OPEN SEAT

390511564 62224 NISHANJALI
ANIL KUMAR 
SHARMA REKHA DEVI EWNO 26-04-1998 918197724997 Indian OPEN SEAT

200128886 62225 SILVIYA BALBIR SINGH USHA DEVI BCNO 04-12-2001 917206250025 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420100319 62227
NANGI 
BHOOMIKA

NANGI NANDA 
KUMAR REDDY NANGI LOHITHA GNNO 18-06-2001 919666333632 Indian OPEN SEAT

230208288 62228
NEHA 
SAHAJLAN BALKESH SARITA RANI SCNO 23-09-2001 919466818009 Indian OPEN SEAT

280700035 62232 SIYA SABU SABU JOSEPH SHIBI SABU GNNO 31-10-2001 919074016006 Indian OPEN SEAT

310900796 62233

TAKATE 
ASAVARI 
SUNIL SUNIL VAISHALEE GNNO 28-08-2000 917219478118 Indian OPEN SEAT

280706932 62235 MANU M MADHU T S SHEEJA C NAIR GNNO 15-12-2000 919947600793 Indian OPEN SEAT

120503352 62237

DEVARAPU 
UMAMAHESW
ARI

DEVARAPU APPA 
RAO

DEVARAPU 
VENKATALAKSHMI BCNO 27-11-1999 917036359253 Indian OPEN SEAT

390310528 62239
AKANKSHA 
JANGID

ANAND PRAKASH 
JANGID MADHUBALA BCNO 13-08-1998 917073831384 Indian OPEN SEAT

120513963 62240
THAMMANDR
A JAHNAVI T RAJA KUMAR T NIRMALA GNNO 10-02-2002 919490539797 Indian OPEN SEAT

150221580 62247
ASHISH 
SHIVAM

NARVDESHWAR 
KUMAR 
SRIVASTAV KUMARI BANDANA GNNO 26-05-2000 919431435943 Indian OPEN SEAT

120104978 62248

CHETAN SAI 
RAJU 
CHAKRAVARA
M

VENKATASWAMY 
RAJU 
CHAKRAVARAM

RAJESWARI 
BIRUDURAJU BCNO 17-06-2001 919652431821 Indian OPEN SEAT

440503178 62249 SIMRAN KHAN ZAVIR ALI KHAN NADIRA BANO GNNO 08-07-1998 917317505646 Indian OPEN SEAT

390368221 62256
HIMANSHU 
DHAKED SUMRAN SINGH NEELAM DHAKED BCNO 01-01-1999 917976660473 Indian OPEN SEAT

450202602 62257
ADEEBA 
MASROOR

MASROOR 
AHMAD NASREEN SIDDIQUI BCNO 04-11-1998 919917929479 Indian OPEN SEAT

120506202 62262
PERAM 
LAVANYA

PERAM KULA 
SEKHAR REDDY

PERAM 
RAMESHWARAMMA EWNO 03-06-2001 919652256649 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280306521 62264
ANJALIN 
MARY ALEX ALEX SEBASTIAN SOPHIA ALEX GNNO 02-02-2001 917025233655 Indian OPEN SEAT

280306807 62267 LIBY P BABY BABY P O ANILA BABY GNNO 15-10-1999
546095448454
60 Indian OPEN SEAT

280603108 62268 AFZANA
BADARUDEENKOY
A E SUHARA BCNO 07-07-2000 919496782090 Indian OPEN SEAT

120506633 62270

SOMI REDDY 
VENKATA 
SUBBA REDDY

S SUBHASH 
REDDY S SARADHA EWNO 22-09-1999 917997721212 Indian OPEN SEAT

420117170 62279
NENAVATH 
GRASHITHA

NENAVATH 
KISHAN NENAVATH VIJAYA STNO 20-10-2000 918522858009 Indian OPEN SEAT

200127236 62280
ANUSHKA 
THAPLIYAL ASHOK THAPLIYAL SHASHI THAPLIYAL GNNO 17-05-1999 919910025286 Indian OPEN SEAT

420118321 62281
MANDULA 
SINDHUJA MANDULA RAVI MANDULA LAVANYA EWNO 31-08-2000 919849879358 Indian OPEN SEAT

440811555 62291
KAJAL 
CHAUDHARI KAMAL KUMAR KALPANA DEVI SCNO 02-07-1998 919450750947 Indian OPEN SEAT

270807835 62301 PAVANA H
HAREENDRANATH 
 S K KAVERY P R GNNO 07-07-2000 919449805992 Indian OPEN SEAT

441114741 62302
MANISH 
KUMAR PHOOL CHAND SAROJ DEVI SCNO 05-09-2002 918953164870 Indian OPEN SEAT

120504838 62303
PENDEM 
SOMA RAJU

PENDEM V V 
SATYANARYANA

PENDEM VENKATA 
RAMANA BCNO 27-09-1998 919985053673 Indian OPEN SEAT

420302767 62304
SONGA 
SIDHARTHA

SONGA KRISHNA 
MOHAN RAO

MALLAVARAPU 
SUNITHA RANI SCNO 26-10-2001 919440103235 Indian OPEN SEAT

310908943 62311

SHUBHANGI 
SANDIPAN 
GITTE SANDIPAN ASHA BCNO 06-04-2000 919421347738 Indian OPEN SEAT

390500093 62315 MUSKAN NIZAM UDDIN NOOR JHAN BCNO 16-09-1999 919927412242 Indian OPEN SEAT
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310802274 62317

MALAKOTI 
VINAY 
MACHINDRA MACHINDRA SUVARNA BCNO 18-05-2001 919765466753 Indian OPEN SEAT

230208530 62320 RIYA SINGH AJMER SINGH SUDESH DEVI GNNO 06-05-2000 919811133397 Indian OPEN SEAT

410111723 62324
THEJESHWAR 
B BOOPATHY S PADMA B GNNO 25-02-2001 919360555220 Indian OPEN SEAT

281202183 62325 JOEL JAISON
JAISON C 
DEVASSY DOLLY GNNO 10-12-2000 918281397081 Indian OPEN SEAT

170101865 62327
DIVYANSH 
GUPTA SANJAY GUPTA SONI GUPTA GNNO 14-06-2001 916264518875 Indian OPEN SEAT

220400149 62328

PATEL 
ACHALBEN 
VIJAYBHAI VIJAYBHAI ARUNABEN GNNO 10-05-2002 919428282965 Indian OPEN SEAT

390502481 62331 AASTHA SINGH
RAM CHARAN 
SINGH SAVITA SINGH BCNO 08-07-1999 919452793484 Indian OPEN SEAT

310980507 62335

PAYGHAN 
SAMRUDDHI 
VISHNU VISHNU SAVITA EWNO 26-09-2000 919730604792 Indian OPEN SEAT

390303767 62337
JEEL 
MAHESHWARI

ANIL KUMAR 
MAHESHWARI

KALPANA 
MAHESHWARI GNNO 12-12-1999 919950533950 Indian OPEN SEAT

440705651 62339
SUYASH 
KUMAR PAWAN KUMAR SHASHIKALA DEVI SCNO 21-12-1998 919628863073 Indian OPEN SEAT

281103092 62341
ANUPAMA 
ANEESH B ANEESH KUMAR B BINDU RANI S GNNO 28-01-2000 919496276624 Indian OPEN SEAT

280305105 62345 FANSIA NAZAR
ABDUL NAZAR P 
M SWAPNA P A BCNO 12-06-2001 919895558520 Indian OPEN SEAT

450103059 62350
DEEPSHIKHA 
JAYARA B S JAYARA LAXMI JAYARA GNNO 05-04-2001 917060241609 Indian OPEN SEAT

220901842 62352 TITHI PRAVINCHANDRA PARULBEN BCNO 02-09-2000 919879003384 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280102247 62353
APARNA M 
RAJ MONIKKUTTAN C SANDHYA K S BCNO 01-11-2000 919447359901 Indian OPEN SEAT

420122728 62355
THOTA SNEHA 
KIRAN

THOTA 
CHAITANYA 
KIRAN THOTA PARVATI EWNO 18-11-1999 919959300465 Indian OPEN SEAT

280200613 62357
ELDA MARIA 
SHINES

SHAINUS 
MARKOSE MINI GNNO 19-07-2001 919447331479 Indian OPEN SEAT

270229925 62364 KOUSALYA M MATHAIYAN N AMUDHA M BCNO 06-06-2000 917397623014 Indian OPEN SEAT

311107155 62366

UDDESH 
ROSHANLAL 
PANDEY

ROSHANLAL 
PANDEY MEENA PANDEY EWNO 03-12-1999 919067850647 Indian OPEN SEAT

120511946 62370

AAVULA 
BHARGAVA 
REDDY

AAVULA 
SRINIVASA REDDY AAVULA RADHAMMA EWNO 23-01-2001 919182310254 Indian OPEN SEAT

390302305 62371
BISHAKH 
MUKHERJEE

CHITTA RANJAN 
MUKHERJEE ANINDITA MUKHERJEE EWNO 24-02-1999 918582888279 Indian OPEN SEAT

410600678 62373
RAMNARAYAN 
 A UNNITHAN

ANILKUMAR 
KAMALAKSHI 
NARAYAN MANJU ANILKUMAR GNNO 26-09-2001 919442506202 Indian OPEN SEAT

160108025 62374
SHUBHAM 
SHARMA

SURESH KUMAR 
SHARMA ANITA SHARMA GNNO 28-01-2001 918398059189 Indian OPEN SEAT

120515407 62376
VALINA 
RASHMITHA

VALINA 
SANGARAJ 
KUMAR VALINA SRIDEVI GNNO 07-01-2002 918099991999 Indian OPEN SEAT

120405960 62377
ETHAMAKULA 
MOHAN SAI

ETHAMAKULA 
SUBRAMANYAM E JAYASUDHA BCNO 03-08-2000 917993313305 Indian OPEN SEAT

410702859 62381
ROGER M 
LAWVO

MATHIYAZHAKAN 
 P VIMALA RANI R S BCNO 07-08-2000 919442192193 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120515191 62382

SHAIK ARSHA 
FAHIMA 
AFROSE

SHAIK 
MUNEERUDDIN

SHAIK NAGEENA 
AFROSE BCNO 01-11-2001 919133222118 Indian OPEN SEAT

200136889 62384 TANVI ROHTASH SAROJ GNNO 02-07-2001 918860572839 Indian OPEN SEAT

440708016 62387
TOOBA 
AKRAM MOHD AKRAM SHAHNAZ AKRAM BCNO 06-09-2001 919335060404 Indian OPEN SEAT

200112836 62388
VIKAS 
GANGWAR

UMA SHANKAR 
GANGWAR PREMVATI GANGWAR BCNO 01-07-1996 919458636357 Indian OPEN SEAT

420109829 62394

LAVANYA 
RAVINDRA 
GARDAS

RAVINDRA 
GARDAS RAJASHREE GARDAS GNNO 20-09-2001 919849674443 Indian OPEN SEAT

120400766 62398
C MALATHI 
LATHA C BABU REDDY C ANUSHA EWNO 05-07-2001 919703337773 Indian OPEN SEAT

200137557 62406
MD MASOOM 
ALI KHAN EKRAM ALI KHAN KHAIRUN NESHA EWNO 18-04-1997 917231993526 Indian OPEN SEAT

440208136 62408
ARVIND 
KUMAR BAIS

DHANANJAY 
KUMAR BAIS RADHA DEVI BAIS SCNO 01-06-2000 919799062046 Indian OPEN SEAT

230204146 62409 ANAND BALWAN SINGH SUMITRA DEVI SCNO 25-06-1999 919416114551 Indian OPEN SEAT

270103948 62415
SADIKA 
TATAGAR

SHABBEERAHMA
D SUMAIYYA GNNO 27-05-2000 919449419747 Indian OPEN SEAT

311000310 62418
DNYANAL 
NANDOSKAR

NILESH 
NANDOSKAR NISHA NANDOSKAR BCNO 08-11-2000 918879895890 Indian OPEN SEAT

120406166 62419
PINNAMREDD
Y PAVANI

P RAMA 
SUDHAKAR 
REDDY P SWARNA LATHA GNNO 11-08-2002 919515122713 Indian OPEN SEAT

460807305 62426
POULAMI 
SARKAR

AMITABHA 
SARKAR SEEMA SARKAR GNNO 26-08-2000 919434065753 Indian OPEN SEAT

230206822 62432
SHAUNIKA 
SHARMA ROHAN SHARMA SUCHITA SHARMA GNNO 03-12-2000 918588966404 Indian OPEN SEAT
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300501650 62434
SHUBHAM 
KUMAR DAYARAM POONAM GNNO 14-11-1998 918278685795 Indian OPEN SEAT

450101930 62441
VARTIKA 
GOYAL

DINA NATH 
GOYAL RASHMI GOYAL GNNO 31-03-2000 917456960105 Indian OPEN SEAT

311512397 62442

WAYAL 
ANUKSHA 
RAMCHANDRA RAMCHANDRA SUNITA BCNO 11-03-2000 919423082677 Indian OPEN SEAT

300302245 62449
SHIVANI 
PATIDAR

PRAVEEN 
PATIDAR ANITA PATIDAR GNNO 15-05-1999 919826083092 Indian OPEN SEAT

270707920 62454
PRITHVI S 
REDDY SURESH BABU PREMA S REDDY GNNO 26-11-2001 919448159614 Indian OPEN SEAT

460102253 62457 SNEHA NANDI CHAMPAK NANDI INDIRA NANDI GNNO 10-02-2000 917585840919 Indian OPEN SEAT

200142554 62458
PRAKHAR 
VARSHNEY

YOGENDRA 
VARSHNEY RANJANA VARSHNEY GNNO 16-11-2001 919968073030 Indian OPEN SEAT

120609131 62463 KIRAN DEEP DEEPAK KUMAR RASHMI CHAUDHARY GNNO 20-05-2001 919030006886 Indian OPEN SEAT

120607348 62464
TUTIKA L R K 
VANI

TUTIKA V V M 
RAJU

SAPPATI SULOCHANA 
RANI BCNO 08-12-2000 919908343897 Indian OPEN SEAT

450105957 62466
PRIYANSHI 
SACHDEVA

RAJIV KUMAR 
SACHDEVA SEEMA SACHDEVA GNNO 29-11-2000 919997015270 Indian OPEN SEAT

440102323 62468
NANDINI 
SHARMA MANOJ SHARMA ANJU SHARMA GNNO 03-04-2000 919897697922 Indian OPEN SEAT

150239713 62469 SADAF FATIMA ABDUL WAHID FARHAT BANO BCNO 14-09-1999 916205208033 Indian OPEN SEAT

160107863 62473
NISHANT 
SHARMA RAJESH KUMAR LATA DEVI GNNO 15-06-2000 919816688163 Indian OPEN SEAT

230200885 62478 VAIBHAV SOHAN LAL PRATIBHA RANI GNNO 05-06-2000 918607685751 Indian OPEN SEAT

311020502 62482

SHARMA 
AMRISH 
PARASNATH

PARASNATH 
SHARMA GODAVARI SHARMA GNNO 02-11-2001 919699117524 Indian OPEN SEAT
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160109460 62485
VANSHIKA 
SHARMA PARMOD KUMAR SANYOGITA GNNO 12-10-2001 919416400157 Indian OPEN SEAT

280900016 62486 JUMNA T P

ABDUL RASHEED 
THALAKKOTTUPU
RATH RAHMATH V BCNO 24-04-2000 919496048679 Indian OPEN SEAT

380401770 62488
ANUSH 
CHAMOTRA

RAJ KUMAR 
CHAMOTRA PUSHPA CHAMOTRA BCNO 03-01-2000 919779207883 Indian OPEN SEAT

320100180 62490

TONGBRAM 
ARNOLD 
SINGH

TONGBAM 
BROJENDRO 
SINGH

TONGBRAM O TAMU 
DEVI BCNO 12-03-2001 917005095227 Indian OPEN SEAT

310413340 62491

HASHMI 
SYEDA 
FAZEELAT 
SYED 
WAJIDALI 
HASHMI

SYED WAJIDALI 
HASHMI

SYEDA SARA 
TABASSUM GNNO 03-02-2000 919049426167 Indian OPEN SEAT

450301248 62492 ARYAN VERMA VIPIN KUMAR SMITA VERMA BCNO 20-08-2000 919927099329 Indian OPEN SEAT

410121051 62493 V MRIDHULA
V 
VENKATARAMAN

SHEELA 
VENKATARAMAN GNNO 08-04-2000

091974576117
1 Indian OPEN SEAT

390510405 62494 AASTHA SEN ANIL SEN KALPANA SEN GNNO 27-06-2000 919106682015 Indian OPEN SEAT

450202226 62496
ROHAN 
DHAUNI

NANDAN SINGH 
DHAUNI SANTOSHI DHAUNI EWNO 16-02-1998 918005445261 Indian OPEN SEAT

120103495 62502

ATHOTA 
VENKATA 
PRADEEP 
KUMAR

ATHOTA HARI 
BABU ATHOTA KOTESWARI EWNO 08-10-2001 918688064120 Indian OPEN SEAT

140219151 62503
SHIBADATTA 
DEKA DEBADATTA DEKA BIJULEE DEKA EWNO 14-07-1998 919101344451 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270223624 62507 VARUN C R
RAMESHAPPA C 
M CHOODAMANI M BCNO 19-09-2000 917337625244 Indian OPEN SEAT

390361117 62508
LAKSHMI 
CHOUDHARY

DHARAM CHAND 
CHOUDHARY SUSHILA CHOUDHARY BCNO 01-01-1998 919782236737 Indian OPEN SEAT

390501381 62509
MANJU 
KUMARI

HIMATA RAM 
CHOUDHARY SUNI DEVI BCNO 05-01-1998 917410957997 Indian OPEN SEAT

280105437 62511 GARGI DEVAN SHAJI C S JYOTHI C BCNO 14-03-1999 919061859396 Indian OPEN SEAT

300501135 62513

DEEPESH 
KUMAR 
BHARPODA

PRAVEEN 
BHARPODA GOMI BHARPODA BCNO 15-04-1999 919174387101 Indian OPEN SEAT

280807262 62514
ARYA 
PRASANTH K PRASANTH K MINI K BCNO 12-07-2000 919497267050 Indian OPEN SEAT

410119650 62521 KAILASH K
KUMARASAMY V 
N VIRGINIA VASANTHY K BCNO 22-03-2001 919486886622 Indian OPEN SEAT

420203997 62522
ASHADAPU 
KAVYA SREE

ASHADAPU 
SAMMAIAH

ASHADAPU 
SUMALATHA BCNO 06-04-1999 919701204298 Indian OPEN SEAT

270501398 62525

SHAIKH ADIBA 
MAHROSH 
RIYAZ RIYAZ SULTANA EWNO 12-04-2001 919404418502 Indian OPEN SEAT

280306191 62527 VISMAYA K P
K U 
RAMACHANDRAN SREEJA P GNNO 23-03-1999 918301874996 Indian OPEN SEAT

120512531 62528 G SUMEDHA G VIJAY SARATHI G UMA MAHESWARI GNNO 02-03-2001 918142300025 Indian OPEN SEAT

440702431 62529
ANSHIKA 
ARORA RAJESH ARORA NEETU ARORA GNNO 11-11-1999 918577945365 Indian OPEN SEAT

160104788 62531
HARDIK 
GROVER RAJESH GROVER NIDHI GROVER GNNO 11-01-2001 919888746400 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120612162 62537
BOGAPURAPU 
ROHITH

BOGAPURAPU 
APPALA 
VENKATESWARA 
RAO

PULIJALA VENKATA 
PURNA DEVI BCNO 03-03-2002 918712377805 Indian OPEN SEAT

140213749 62542 KRITI PAUL
SUNIL KUMAR 
PAUL SARMISTHA PAUL GNNO 09-12-1999 919864022514 Indian OPEN SEAT

200139006 62544
ANCHAL 
NAGPAL HARNAM NAGPAL SUNITA NAGPAL EWNO 23-08-2000 919255586705 Indian OPEN SEAT

280101301 62548
KRITHI 
KRISHNA

KRISHNA KUMAR 
S VASALEENA S BCNO 17-08-2000 919446044831 Indian OPEN SEAT

120605117 62551

PALAVALASA 
DHANALAKSH
MI

PALAVALASA 
GOVINDA RAO

PALAVALASA 
JAYALAKSHMI BCNO 16-12-2000 916301992328 Indian OPEN SEAT

120601629 62552
INDUKURI 
SAHITHI

INDUKURI 
SREENIVASA RAJU INDUKURI LAKSHMI GNNO 07-09-2001 918096789932 Indian OPEN SEAT

311705321 62555

BHOSALE 
TEJASHRI 
ADNYAN ADNYAN UJWALA GNNO 21-04-2000 919405842073 Indian OPEN SEAT

390511129 62556
HALKUDE 
HARSHITA RAJESH HALKUDE SAPNA HALKUDE BCNO 25-04-1999 919096714444 Indian OPEN SEAT

441003497 62562
SHIV 
PRAKASH DEEP KULDIP KUMAR MUNNI KUMARI BCNO 14-10-1998 919436223860 Indian OPEN SEAT

120104081 62565

NEELAM 
VENKATA 
SURYA 
ANJANI 
KUMAR

NEELAM 
YOGAIAH

NEELAM 
RAMANAMMA EWNO 03-06-2001 918688026706 Indian OPEN SEAT

410209641 62572 VARSHNI R RAMANI V VIJAYALAKSHMY M GNNO 15-08-2000 919976907625 Indian OPEN SEAT
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150242895 62577
ABHIJATYA 
SATYAM

PRAMODA NAND 
JHA MANJU JHA GNNO 08-07-2001 917484814142 Indian OPEN SEAT

450103463 62579
VARUN 
RAGHUVANSHI

SHAILENDRA 
RAGHUVANSHI AARTI KOTWAL GNNO 24-10-2000 919411173957 Indian OPEN SEAT

280102210 62584 SARATH A P ANIL KUMAR N CINY BCNO 02-05-2000 919447347546 Indian OPEN SEAT

120508442 62587

VANKUDAVAT
H 
KOTESWARA 
RAO NAIK

VANKUDAVATH 
NAGESWARA 
RAO NAIK

VANKUDAVATH DEVI 
BAI STNO 03-05-1999 919948542507 Indian OPEN SEAT

200136196 62588
BHARTI 
SINGHAL PRAVEEN KUMAR ANJU SINGHAL GNNO 19-06-2000 919012353238 Indian OPEN SEAT

311100578 62594 RAM BAJAJ GOPALDAS BAJAJ KOMAL BAJAJ EWNO 15-11-2000 917517611909 Indian OPEN SEAT

390507825 62597 MOITRI DEY
RATHINDRA 
NATH DEY SUPARNA DEY EWNO 18-02-2001 917992207733 Indian OPEN SEAT

380501546 62599
ARCHIT 
CHAWLA MUKESH CHAWLA MONICA CHAWLA GNNO 07-07-2001 919781922052 Indian OPEN SEAT

460602693 62602 SK JEWEL ABDUS SAMAD RAUSNARA BIBI GNNO 25-12-1999 918768768738 Indian OPEN SEAT

440404114 62603 POORVI GARG GAURAV GARG MEENAKSHI GARG GNNO 24-09-2001 917065725252 Indian OPEN SEAT

311013267 62605
SALVI SHRUTI 
SANJAY SANJAY SAMRUDDHI GNNO 19-08-2000 919594654764 Indian OPEN SEAT

260306918 62607 TABASSUM
KHURSHEED 
ALAM SHAMIMA BEGAM BCNO 27-09-1998 919199568506 Indian OPEN SEAT

280406835 62609

MUHAMMED 
SIFARATH 
NISHAN

SHANAVAS 
KATTUMADATH NOOFA SHANAVAS BCNO 04-04-2001 918592970119 Indian OPEN SEAT

440807540 62613 RAHUL SINGH RAJKUMAR SINGH SONKALI DEVI SCNO 02-01-2000 918765609770 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390306144 62619
NEHIL 
SHARMA

KRISHNAVATAR 
SHARMA SNEHLATA SHARMA GNNO 02-10-2000 917220965152 Indian OPEN SEAT

311806943 62624
VAISHNAVI 
NAMBIAR

JAYADEVAN 
NAMBIAR SANDHYA NAMBIAR GNNO 12-04-2001 918355812273 Indian OPEN SEAT

390324578 62633
POONAM 
CHOUDHARY

SURENDER 
KUMAR 
BHAGASARA SUMAN DEVI BCNO 03-12-1998 919929926994 Indian OPEN SEAT

440707784 62637
ANUBHAV 
SINGH

SHIV BHUSAN 
SINGH TULSI SINGH BCNO 28-12-1997 919621300603 Indian OPEN SEAT

170102886 62638

SATISH 
KUMAR 
DWIVEDI S R DWIVEDI SUNITA DEVI GNNO 15-12-1999 918889140120 Indian OPEN SEAT

280816748 62640 NAJIYA NASAR SAFREENA BCNO 22-04-1999 919645060222 Indian OPEN SEAT
160101401 62646 MEHAK TEJPAL JASVINDER KAUR EWNO 21-09-1999 918708348178 Indian OPEN SEAT

270221911 62647
MOHAMED 
ARSHAD

MOHAMED 
SAMIULLA TAHIRA FATHIMA GNNO 08-06-2001 919591987849 Indian OPEN SEAT

311310695 62649

GATNE 
AMEYA 
MILIND MILIND KIRAN GNNO 22-08-2001 919923080843 Indian OPEN SEAT

300105507 62656
KRISHNA 
KANT YADAV B L YADAV AVANTI YADAV BCNO 14-11-2000 918770163180 Indian OPEN SEAT

160111639 62663
RISHITA 
KAISTHA DINESH KAISTHA MONIKA KAISTHA GNNO 08-12-2001 919418493500 Indian OPEN SEAT

280811910 62664
GAUTHAM 
RAJ KRISHNA

RAJENDRAKUMAR 
 P C GEETHA G GNNO 15-10-1997 919446644570 Indian OPEN SEAT

200121641 62668
ABHISHREY 
GUPTA

MANOJ KUMAR 
GUPTA SEEMA GUPTA GNNO 20-12-1999 919811054165 Indian OPEN SEAT

460901800 62669
SANSKRITI 
NATH

SANKAR 
NARAYAN NATH ANINDITA NATH DAS GNNO 20-08-2001 919434746869 Indian OPEN SEAT

300401902 62670
ADARSH 
PATEL KURMI SUGREEV PATEL ABHILASHA PATEL BCNO 26-11-2001 919926772275 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120403289 62673

PAGADALA 
HARSHAVARD
HAN

PAGADALA 
NAGAMUNEIAH

PAGADALA 
PRABHAVATHI GNNO 31-01-1999 917674071409 Indian OPEN SEAT

220100193 62676

JAIMAN 
CHARCHITA 
RAKESHKUMA
R

JAIMAN 
RAKESHKUMAR 
SHARWANLAL SUCHITA JAIMAN GNNO 30-08-2001 919687059719 Indian OPEN SEAT

390307415 62677
KANISHKA 
AGARWAL

SANTOSH 
KUMAR GUPTA MEENA GNNO 08-11-2000 919001131300 Indian OPEN SEAT

420115589 62679

ITHARAJ 
ANNAPURNA 
SWATHI

ILLURU 
SRINIVASU

CHERUKUPALLI USHA 
KALYANI GNNO 25-07-2001 916303381166 Indian OPEN SEAT

160112420 62680 HARSHITA SANJAY KUMAR SEEMA RANI GNNO 21-01-2000 919996622621 Indian OPEN SEAT

380500912 62682
ASHMAN 
KAUR

RAVINDER PAL 
SINGH GURPREET KAUR KOHLI GNNO 27-11-1999 919417733513 Indian OPEN SEAT

360415501 62684
ANWESHA 
MOHANTY

ASHISH 
MOHANTY PRAMITA MOHANTY EWNO 17-02-1999 918895310392 Indian OPEN SEAT

160111836 62687 ABHISHEK ANIL CHAUDHRAY SURESHTHA BCNO 23-09-2000 919816212212 Indian OPEN SEAT

200154557 62690
RASHIKA 
GUPTA

MAHINDER 
KUMAR NEETU GNNO 07-11-2001 919810196339 Indian OPEN SEAT

420115923 62693
AKULA 
SAMYUKTHA

AKULA 
SATYANARAYANA AKULA RAJITHA BCNO 02-08-2000 919381951331 Indian OPEN SEAT

281113443 62697

ADHINAN 
MUHAMMED 
A S ABDUL SALIM FATHIMA BEEVI M BCNO 05-04-2000 918714432325 Indian OPEN SEAT

300402945 62698
HIMANSHU 
VERMA BALRAM VERMA NANDA VERMA BCNO 23-09-1997 917566804466 Indian OPEN SEAT

390304296 62702
RAVINDER 
SINGH BANE SINGH SANTOSH KANWAR BCNO 09-11-1999 919413115784 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420503174 62707

SAI KOUMUDI 
CHATURVEDUL
A

JAGATCHANDRA 
CHATURVEDULA

BHAMATI 
CHATURVEDULA EWNO 20-12-2000 919182443806 Indian OPEN SEAT

280404809 62709 ANUSREE P
PUTHIYARAKKAL 
JAYARAJAN PANAKKADA RADHIKA BCNO 06-01-2000 919895470990 Indian OPEN SEAT

230100648 62715 SAKSHI GUPTA
JEETESHWAR 
GUPTA TRIVENI GNNO 24-09-2002

930394162193
03 Indian OPEN SEAT

441101453 62716
ANAMIKA 
KUMARI

SUDHINDRA 
KUMAR PANDEY SANTI PANDEY EWNO 14-01-1996 918800733872 Indian OPEN SEAT

200145999 62718
SANCHITA 
DABAS JITENDER SINGH VIJAYTA BCNO 24-01-2001 919818430448 Indian OPEN SEAT

300309649 62721 SHIVAM LODHI
PAWAN KUMAR 
LODHI SUDHA LODHI BCNO 16-11-2000 919644200570 Indian OPEN SEAT

260309549 62727
AKSHITA 
RUDRANSH

RAKESH KUMAR 
VERMA RAJNI LATA GNNO 02-08-1999 919113189750 Indian OPEN SEAT

410122372 62728 SARVESH K KUMARESAN V JEGATHAMBAL R BCNO 16-05-2002 919543241500 Indian OPEN SEAT

300203838 62732
HIMANI 
TOMAR

MADHO SINGH 
TOMAR SUMAN TOMAR GNNO 24-07-1999 917999272900 Indian OPEN SEAT

160112389 62742
ROMIT 
KUMAR VED PRAKASH SUMAN EWNO 18-02-2001 918930466872 Indian OPEN SEAT

200138792 62746
GAURAV 
MAHESHWARI

GOPAL 
MAHESHWARI USHA DEVI SCNO 31-03-2000 919891369746 Indian OPEN SEAT

200103298 62747
DARAKSHA 
PARVEEN IKRAMULLAH NAIYMAT GNNO 15-09-2002 918744840287 Indian OPEN SEAT

390349216 62749
UMESH 
NAGAR

DINESH KUMAR 
NAGAR CHANDRESH NAGAR BCNO 29-03-2001 919950283370 Indian OPEN SEAT

311010887 62751 LAHARI GANGADHAR SUVARNA BCNO 03-08-2000 919920804011 Indian OPEN SEAT

300103128 62755
VAISHALI 
GUPTA

RAJENDRA 
KUMAR GUPTA SANGEETA GUPTA GNNO 16-11-2000 918529715549 Indian OPEN SEAT

Page 2012 of 7016



LIST FOR EIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR STRAY VACANCY UG 2019 (OPEN SEAT)
Rollno Rank Name FatherName MotherName CandCat Dob mobileNo Nationality AppliedCounselling

310201145 62758

ROHIT 
SUKHADEO 
ADHAU

SUKHADEO 
WASUDEO 
ADHAU

MANISHA SUKHADEO 
ADHAU BCNO 08-08-2001 919921281236 Indian OPEN SEAT

200141023 62759
HARSHITA 
BAIRWA

GIRRAJ PRASAD 
BAIRWA MANJU LATA BAIRWA GNNO 07-11-2001 917982620689 Indian OPEN SEAT

200145368 62760 ADITI SINGH
CHANDRA MANI 
SINGH GITA SINGH BCNO 16-01-2000 919810301065 Indian OPEN SEAT

280607185 62765 VISHNU G GOPAKUMAR G S SEEMA GOPAN GNNO 14-03-2000 919496305547 Indian OPEN SEAT

200124246 62766
DISHANT 
YADAV JAGPAL ANURAG PREET BCNO 05-12-2000 918700913989 Indian OPEN SEAT

390509456 62768 ANJALI BOHRA
LALIT KUMAR 
BOHRA USHA DEVI BOHRA EWNO 18-11-2000 919413221792 Indian OPEN SEAT

411000180 62769
ARUMUGA 
GAANESH M

MEENACHI 
SUNDARAM A R LAKSHMI M EWNO 14-05-2000

249289034724
92 Indian OPEN SEAT

160107403 62773
DILIP KUMAR 
JENA

MANMATH 
KUMAR JENA NILIMA JENA GNNO 22-04-2001 918168958016 Indian OPEN SEAT

270230916 62778
ABHINANDAN 
S

SRINIVASA 
REDDY V LALITHAMMA K GNNO 13-11-2000 917348805887 Indian OPEN SEAT

281115508 62785
MUHAMMED 
RIYAN M S

MADHUREEFVAN 
A SAJEENA R BCNO 15-06-2000 919400651867 Indian OPEN SEAT

390314922 62797
MANISH 
JINDAL

RAM KISHORE 
JINDAL KOUSHALYA JINDAL GNNO 22-11-1998 917597219905 Indian OPEN SEAT

230207971 62798
YASH 
VARDHAN DEEPAK KUMAR SUNITA GUPTA BCNO 07-08-2001 919431292027 Indian OPEN SEAT

460402803 62801
PRITHWISH 
DASTIDAR

TIRTHANKAR 
DASTIDAR SUBHRA DASTIDAR GNNO 01-09-2000 919434791596 Indian OPEN SEAT

310409019 62803

WANARE 
AISHWARYA 
ASHOK ASHOK MEENA BCNO 04-10-2001 919421388535 Indian OPEN SEAT

450300066 62811
SHIVANSH 
KALA

VIJAY KUMAR 
KALA RAJNI KALA GNNO 26-11-2000 919758083167 Indian OPEN SEAT
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360301435 62816
MANIKA 
NAMO JAGADISH NAMO REKHA NAMO SCNO 22-04-2001 919777932894 Indian OPEN SEAT

120514883 62818
MONIKA 
CHITTURI

SRINIVASA RAO 
CHITTURI JYOTHI CHENNU BCNO 07-12-2001 917981786120 Indian OPEN SEAT

150201502 62819
AMRITA 
MUSKAN JITENDRA KUMAR ANIMA DEVI BCNO 09-09-2000 917023376632 Indian OPEN SEAT

120514074 62824 B POORNIMA BANDAPPA KAMALAMMA BCNO 10-06-2001 917288987693 Indian OPEN SEAT

120106934 62825
MAJJIGA 
ABHILASH M NEELAKANTA

K VEERA 
NARAYANAMMA BCNO 17-02-2000 917799114324 Indian OPEN SEAT

120200868 62830

SHAIK 
MEHAMOODA 
IFFATH ANJUM M ISMAIL SAHEB M JAREENA GNNO 13-02-2001 919966699160 Indian OPEN SEAT

280611237 62832 SEAN J KURIAN
ALEXANDER J 
KURIAN ASHA THOMAS GNNO 11-09-1999 919447222523 Indian OPEN SEAT

140201689 62833 ZUHA NOOR
SADIQUE 
HUSSAIN FARIDA YASMIN GNNO 17-03-2000 919954375754 Indian OPEN SEAT

280907856 62836 RINSIYA MOIDEEN SUHARABI BCNO 12-04-1999 919946188908 Indian OPEN SEAT

160112956 62837 SAKSHI DEVI SANJEEV KUMAR MEENA DEVI BCNO 25-01-2001 919728905055 Indian OPEN SEAT

420400496 62841
VULLIGADDAL
A SONALIA

V MOULALI 
SAHEB BC KHASIMBI BCNO 09-07-1999 919398955376 Indian OPEN SEAT

300201045 62843
ANKITA 
TOMAR

RANBEER SINGH 
TOMAR REKHA TOMAR GNNO 29-09-1999 919977381510 Indian OPEN SEAT

311203938 62844

RAWJIWAR 
MOHINI 
VITTHAL VITTHAL RAJASHREE GNNO 27-10-1999 918208582364 Indian OPEN SEAT

300306992 62845 YASHICA JAIN DEEPAK RAJ JAIN SANGITA JAIN EWNO 23-11-1998 919479966330 Indian OPEN SEAT

120512752 62851
MIDITHIREDDY 
 DEDIVYA NARAYANA RAO MALLESWARI BCNO 23-09-2002 919701641659 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120507703 62854

AMPOLU 
VIJAYADURGA 
RAMYA

AMPOLU 
SHIVAPRASAD AMPOLU SARASWATHI BCNO 05-07-2000 919133017574 Indian OPEN SEAT

150206359 62857
SIDDHARTHA 
KUMAR

KAUSHAL 
KISHORE KUMAR ARTI VERMA BCNO 02-06-2000 919097433803 Indian OPEN SEAT

310201451 62858

BUNDE 
DHANASHRI 
CHARANDAS

CHARANDAS 
BUNDE VAIJAYANTI BCNO 31-07-1997 917972205586 Indian OPEN SEAT

311106314 62862

AMBATKAR 
AVANI 
RAJHANS RAJHANS MALTI BCNO 01-02-2000 919172083123 Indian OPEN SEAT

440813536 62869
ASHUMITA 
KUMARI

NAR SINGH 
CHAUDHARY RADHA CHAUDHARY SCNO 10-08-1999 918968540374 Indian OPEN SEAT

120104059 62870
RINNA RITHIK 
TURAKA

T M SUDIN 
PRAKASH

UDAY KIRAN RANI 
TURAKA SCNO 03-03-2002 919908076420 Indian OPEN SEAT

200137157 62871
SAKSHI 
SHARMA JAIDEEP SHARMA NIDHI SHARMA GNNO 03-02-2000 919650031645 Indian OPEN SEAT

440812260 62874 HARSH SAHU
SHIVANAND 
SAHU REKHA SAHU BCNO 25-04-2000 917691087268 Indian OPEN SEAT

140214946 62875
SAHIL AHMED 
TALUKDER

RUHUL AMIN 
TALUKDER KAMAL BHANU GNNO 23-08-1998 916001005399 Indian OPEN SEAT

120400437 62876

DANDU 
ESWAR 
KRISHNA SAI

DANDU RAMA 
MOORTHY DANDU LAKSHMI SCNO 28-08-2000 919849827166 Indian OPEN SEAT

160103166 62877
AKASH 
GROVER

VED PARKASH 
GROVER BHATERI DEVI GROVER SCNO 02-01-2001 919138275635 Indian OPEN SEAT

311200388 62879

SONTAKKE 
GANESH 
DATTATRAY DATTATRAY SUREKHA SCNO 05-12-2000 919421768315 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420128702 62889 N LIKITHA N YADAGIRI N BHAGYALAXMI BCNO 27-07-2000 919948251722 Indian OPEN SEAT

420105160 62890
NOOTENKI 
BHAVANA

N 
SATYANARAYANA N PADMA BCNO 04-02-2000 919247143084 Indian OPEN SEAT

420103929 62891
GONGATI 
DEEPIKA

GONGATI SAIDI 
REDDY GONGATI SUNITHA GNNO 01-01-2002 919505074006 Indian OPEN SEAT

270230390 62892
AKULA 
SHARVITH SAI AKULA SRIKANTH AKULA SRILATHA GNNO 25-04-2002 919880187160 Indian OPEN SEAT

300307909 62903
LEEN 
CHOUDHARY

APOORVA 
CHOUDHARY NEEPA CHOUDHARY GNNO 24-04-2001 919827247787 Indian OPEN SEAT

120609766 62904 BARLA SRIDEVI
B V 
SATYANARAYANA B V R LATHA BCNO 17-02-2002 918186874274 Indian OPEN SEAT

281002544 62911
SARATH 
CHANDRAN V

V 
RAMACHANDRAN M S SOBHA BCNO 18-12-2000 917034840572 Indian OPEN SEAT

390320100 62915
RAHUL 
KUMAR

RAJA RAM 
KRISHNA PUSHPA DEVI EWNO 28-03-1998 919801722909 Indian OPEN SEAT

410115318 62916
MANOCHITRA 
S SUBRAMANIAN S POONGODI S SCNO 14-04-2000 917449001992 Indian OPEN SEAT

390502561 62923 SADIYA KHAN SAYEED KHAN NAZIYA KHAN GNNO 09-04-1999 918208868448 Indian OPEN SEAT

460815117 62931
SUDIPTA 
SARANGI

SUNIL KUMAR 
SARANGI DIPTI REKHA SARANGI GNNO 23-10-2000 919800030053 Indian OPEN SEAT

280603787 62932
KEERTHANA 
HARIKUMAR HARIKUMAR K G GHELY R GNNO 21-05-2001 916238363494 Indian OPEN SEAT

320103251 62935
VIKASH 
OINAM

OINAM 
DASENDRA SINGH NAOREM NIRANJANA BCNO 21-12-1999 916909684316 Indian OPEN SEAT
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220302106 62937

PANDYA 
JAYESHBHAI 
VELAJIBHAI

PANDYA 
VELAJIBHAI 
SHAMAJIBHAI

PANDYA HANSABEN 
VELAJIBHAI EWNO 24-12-2001 919328082608 Indian OPEN SEAT

120509837 62938
NAGURU 
ROSHNI

NAGURU REDDI 
BASHA NAGURU RAZIA BCNO 16-10-2000 919493896236 Indian OPEN SEAT

310804040 62941
KULKARNI 
SATYEN ATUL ATUL PRIYA GNNO 19-02-2001 919970605354 Indian OPEN SEAT

120104037 62942
YENIBERA 
PRISCILLA

YENIBERA PEDDA 
RAMAIAH YENIBERA KALAVATHI SCNO 02-06-1999 919000840210 Indian OPEN SEAT

440806438 62945 RITIN YADAV R L YADAV M DEVI BCNO 29-08-1997 917599265558 Indian OPEN SEAT

120108321 62948
PULIVARTHI 
CHANDANA

PULIVARTHI 
RATNA BABU

PULIVARTHI 
ANURADHA GNNO 03-10-2001 919618777766 Indian OPEN SEAT

300202516 62950 KAJAL YADAV
RAVINDRA SINGH 
YADAV SUNITA YADAV BCNO 28-01-1999 919893029266 Indian OPEN SEAT

311204065 62951

UPHALE 
VARDAYINI 
DIPAK DIPAK VARSHA GNNO 30-11-2000 919423325402 Indian OPEN SEAT

230201258 62959
SHREYA 
SHARMA DINESH POOJA GNNO 30-08-2000 919467217146 Indian OPEN SEAT

390502125 62960
SHIVANGI 
YADAV

SURENDRA 
SINGH YADAV ANITA YADAV BCNO 25-09-1999 919521609741 Indian OPEN SEAT

390504972 62961
PRIYANKA 
LATA

SHASHI 
BHUSHAN GUPTA LATA KUMARI SAH BCNO 03-11-1999 919873470348 Indian OPEN SEAT

150230032 62962 NIKHIL KUMAR SANTOSH KUMAR REKHA KUMARI SCNO 02-09-1999 918804814409 Indian OPEN SEAT
270241158 62970 SUJANA R C M RAVI VEDA RAVI STNO 07-03-2000 918867798874 Indian OPEN SEAT

311800590 62978
DHRUVESH 
CHAUDHARI

SUDESH 
CHAUDHARI RAKHI CHAUDHARI BCNO 19-11-2001 919823512583 Indian OPEN SEAT

140210162 62980 AFRIN AHMED RAYAJ AHMED ASRIN AHMED GNNO 31-10-1999 919954785591 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420115450 62981

POGAKU 
SHIVA SAI 
PRIYA

POGAKU 
VEERESHA 
LINGAM

POGAKU VEENA 
KUMARI GNNO 29-04-2001 917093207680 Indian OPEN SEAT

410112574 62982
SARATHKUMA
R J JAYACHANDRAN S KANCHANA J EWNO 15-09-2000 919940716937 Indian OPEN SEAT

200102849 62986 ANUKUL RAJ
SANJAY KUMAR 
SHUKLA GITA SHUKLA GNNO 28-09-2000 919835291518 Indian OPEN SEAT

310907577 62987

TONDARE 
SAMPADA 
SANDIP SANDIP ARCHANA EWNO 09-05-2001 919823659405 Indian OPEN SEAT

120406559 62988
DAKALA JAYA 
SHREE DAKALA BHASKAR VELURU KARPUGAM BCNO 23-08-1999 917780631170 Indian OPEN SEAT

420106013 62993

THIGULLA 
SREEVARDHAN 
 REDDY

THIGULLA SATHI 
REDDY T AMARAVANI EWNO 31-01-2002 919849855852 Indian OPEN SEAT

300300577 62994 SUBHI JATAV
PRABHASH C 
JATAV MAMTA JATAV SCNO 05-08-2000 919981699944 Indian OPEN SEAT

160101588 62998 DRISHTI SATPAL SINGH NIRMALA SCNO 12-05-2001 919416119778 Indian OPEN SEAT

300303564 63003
KRISHNA 
PARDESHI YUVRAJ PARDESHI KIRAN PARDESHI SCNO 24-09-2000 917470883663 Indian OPEN SEAT

300101668 63006
PARIDHI 
KAMLE

LATE MAHESH 
KAMLE ARCHANA KAMLE SCNO 02-09-2002 919926551190 Indian OPEN SEAT

160107484 63009 MUSKAN
SANJEEV KUMAR 
GARG VANITA GARG GNNO 09-04-2002 919501900570 Indian OPEN SEAT

200138961 63011
SHAMIM 
AKHTAR ABDUL HASAN WAKILAN KHATOON GNNO 15-08-1999 919911653353 Indian OPEN SEAT

240102022 63017
ANMOL 
CHAUHAN DINESH KUMAR MEERA DEVI GNNO 05-11-2000 919418165306 Indian OPEN SEAT

320101988 63018
SAGOLSHEM 
LINTHOI DEVI

SAGOLSHEM 
BROJENDRO 
SINGH

SAGOLSHEM BIDYA 
DEVI BCNO 27-03-2001 919077089524 Indian OPEN SEAT
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460806892 63020

PROMA 
BHATTACHARY
YA

UDAYAN 
BHATTACHARYYA ILA BHATTACHARYYA GNNO 20-06-2000

736593301073
65 Indian OPEN SEAT

281001411 63023 K HARIDAS P KRISHNADAS VIJAYASARASWATHI BCNO 11-07-2000 918547850789 Indian OPEN SEAT

170101910 63025 MANSI SAHU HEERA LAL SAHU PADMA SAHU BCNO 12-01-2001 916264690508 Indian OPEN SEAT

120105414 63030

VISHAL 
PRIYATHAM 
PULI

SUDHA KIRAN 
KUMAR PULI PERUPOGU NEERADA SCNO 21-11-2001 919290461736 Indian OPEN SEAT

120401448 63031
RAGHU 
AARTHI C RAGHU R VIJAYA SCNO 09-09-2000 919441981049 Indian OPEN SEAT

390326517 63032
DAKSHITA 
SHARMA

UPENDRA 
SHARMA TARUNA SHARMA GNNO 30-05-2000 918890004721 Indian OPEN SEAT

311506648 63033
LOYA BHAKTI 
DEEPAK DEEPAK ARTI GNNO 08-06-2001 917350696845 Indian OPEN SEAT

311020698 63035

AASHNA 
MAHESH 
GAJRIA

MAHESH 
NARAINDAS 
GAJRIA JYOTI MAHESH GAJRIA GNNO 06-01-2001 919821039300 Indian OPEN SEAT

200135313 63039 ABHIMANYU BALJIT SINGH RAJBALA DEVI GNNO 24-05-2001 917027508441 Indian OPEN SEAT

200126877 63040
SAKSHI 
ANAND NARESH KUMAR GAURI ANAND GNNO 19-04-2001 919811976897 Indian OPEN SEAT

200153821 63044

SATYA 
PRAKASH 
SHRIVASTAV AJAY SHRIVASTAV PRABHA SHRIVASTAV GNNO 25-08-1999 917982917769 Indian OPEN SEAT

140206381 63047
HIRANMOY 
KAKOTI JITEN KAKOTI NIRU SAIKIA KAKOTI SCNO 06-09-1999 918471802658 Indian OPEN SEAT

280606076 63051 SALMA UBAID M UBAIDULLA NOORJAHAN K BCNO 06-05-1998 919562475417 Indian OPEN SEAT

270216639 63054

KRITIKA 
SINGH 
RANAWAT

VIKRAM SINGH 
RANAWAT

SARITA SINGH 
RANAWAT GNNO 30-10-2000 919986076986 Indian OPEN SEAT
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300304746 63055
SHEKHAR 
HAMMAD

TEJKARAN 
HAMMAD KUSUM HAMMAD BCNO 24-12-1998 919669106203 Indian OPEN SEAT

120503713 63056
CHANDAKA 
NIVEDITHA

CHANDAKA 
VENKATA 
RAMANA

CHANDAKA 
PADMAVATI BCNO 25-02-2001 919704004448 Indian OPEN SEAT

420117194 63063

KATIKA 
DHEERA 
AISHWARYA 
GAYATHRI KATIKA KRISHNA KATIKA SULAKSHANA BCNO 04-06-2002 919848577249 Indian OPEN SEAT

270707100 63064 MANOJ HEGDE
MAHABALESHWA
R HEGDE AMBIKA HEGDE GNNO 17-12-2001 919480724804 Indian OPEN SEAT

120502900 63066

DASARI 
CHAKRAVART
HI SAI

DASARI SEKHAR 
BABU

DASARI SANTHA 
KUMARI SCNO 02-01-2001 919949988749 Indian OPEN SEAT

420120608 63069
VEMULA BALA 
SAI

VEMULA 
KOTESWARA RAO

VEMULA GANGA 
BHAVANI GNNO 10-04-2001 916305560334 Indian OPEN SEAT

280902863 63072
JEEVA MARIA 
REJI REJIMON CHACKO VINCY REJI GNNO 15-09-2000 919745432672 Indian OPEN SEAT

390356871 63074
PRIYA 
CHOUDHARY GANGADHAR SUMITRA DEVI BCNO 10-05-1999 919636489754 Indian OPEN SEAT

300102872 63075

DARSHAN 
KHEMCHANDA
NI

DURGESH 
KHEMCHANDANI HINA KHEMCHANDANI GNNO 14-09-2000 919425025035 Indian OPEN SEAT

200154912 63084
SMRITI 
RATHEE

KULDEEP SINGH 
RATHEE AMAN GNNO 02-02-2001 919996791632 Indian OPEN SEAT

311109320 63085
ASHISH 
BAWANE

BANDUJI 
BAWANE SAVITA BAWANE BCNO 11-04-1999 917741954970 Indian OPEN SEAT

460811146 63088
SAPTASWA 
SENGUPTA

MANAS 
SENGUPTA RAJASREE SENGUPTA GNNO 15-05-2001 918777738471 Indian OPEN SEAT

420131417 63090
GOPATHI 
RISHIK

GOPATHI 
MALLESH GOPATHI LALITHA BCNO 26-04-2001 919866065868 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311515773 63092
DHAYARKAR 
ADITI SURESH SURESH KAVITA BCNO 31-08-2000 919657002324 Indian OPEN SEAT

300112357 63094 PRANAV GITEY M K GITEY BHAVANA GITEY GNNO 05-03-1999 919691361449 Indian OPEN SEAT

170101847 63096
ANUSHKA 
SHRIVASTAVA

ALOK KUMAR 
SHRIVASTAVA SWATI SHRIVASTAVA GNNO 23-03-1998 919827920774 Indian OPEN SEAT

281112857 63100
SHALU 
SASEENDRAN

P G SASEENDRAN 
PILLAI G ASHA EWNO 25-01-2000 919946478963 Indian OPEN SEAT

440703132 63103 ILMA KHAN ARIF JAMAL KHAN TABASSUM BEGUM GNNO 06-02-2001 916391352887 Indian OPEN SEAT

420121119 63107
BANDELA 
MADHUKAR B BIKSHAPATHI B CHANDRAKALA SCNO 25-09-1999 919490709016 Indian OPEN SEAT

280400631 63108
ANJANA 
SEBASTIAN SEBASTIAN A T MINI JOSEPH GNNO 20-07-2000 917907498984 Indian OPEN SEAT

280811193 63115 ARCHANA M K SUGUNAN NAIR E SOBHANA K GNNO 03-05-1999 919497649173 Indian OPEN SEAT

311404510 63116

GHERADE 
VAIBHAV 
MARUTI MARUTI VAISHALI BCNO 22-12-2001 919960528309 Indian OPEN SEAT

460810580 63117 SAHIN SIDDIKA
MD SETABUR 
RAHAMAN MST RUXANA ANOB BCNO 16-02-1999 917364893020 Indian OPEN SEAT

120514628 63118

DARSI 
LAKSHMI 
HARSHINI

DARSI LALITHA 
SHANKAR DARSI SUDHARANI GNNO 29-04-2001 919494536838 Indian OPEN SEAT

390510613 63125 TAMNA SURENDER SINGH SHARDA DEVI SCNO 25-04-1999 919729426929 Indian OPEN SEAT

300404014 63131 AYUSH GUPTA GANESH GUPTA ARCHANA GUPTA GNNO 10-01-2000 919406760610 Indian OPEN SEAT
280103346 63132 ANOOP S SHAJI M S CHITHRA R BCNO 05-07-2000 918281526433 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311006923 63133

PATHAK 
MAHEK 
PRADIP PRADIP VARSHA GNNO 11-05-2000 919987425211 Indian OPEN SEAT

260307779 63136
AKANKSHA 
MASUM

HARENDRA 
KUMAR SINGH BANDANA KUMARI EWNO 13-01-1999 917992351739 Indian OPEN SEAT

360412154 63139 SATYAM DAS
KAILASH 
CHANDRA DAS SHYAMASHREE DAS EWNO 08-02-1999 919938714479 Indian OPEN SEAT

380300394 63141
RISHAB 
CHADHA

RAVINDER 
KUMAR CHADHA REENA CHADHA GNNO 14-12-1999 919814102167 Indian OPEN SEAT

420119516 63143

BUKKE 
YASHWANTH 
KUMAR NAIK B UGADI NAIK B SAVITHRI STNO 11-06-2000 919440250550 Indian OPEN SEAT

411302464 63145 GOWRI M
MUTHU 
MARIAPPAN S KANNAGI M BCNO 19-09-1999 919385649731 Indian OPEN SEAT

200117726 63149 TANU
RAJENDER 
KUMAR SUNITA RANI GNNO 25-12-2001 918607741611 Indian OPEN SEAT

120403486 63150
P V L SREYA 
REDDY P YARRAM REDDY P PREETHI EWNO 15-08-2001 919963410101 Indian OPEN SEAT

120515513 63151
CHANCHAL 
KEDIA MAHESH KEDIA JYOTHI KEDIA GNNO 10-04-2001 919177317111 Indian OPEN SEAT

390203830 63153 ANAND JOSHI
MAKKHAN LAL 
JOSHI ASHA DEVI JOSHI GNNO 22-10-1998 917728888052 Indian OPEN SEAT

390501115 63160 NEHA KUMARI
JITENDRA 
PRASAD SINGH KALYANI DEVI EWNO 08-02-1997 919672254217 Indian OPEN SEAT

170202175 63164
AKANKSHA 
SAHU

KAMAL KUMAR 
SAHU SAVITRI SAHU BCNO 05-08-2001 919587089488 Indian OPEN SEAT

281115867 63166 SUPARNA R S RAJAN BABU T V SUDHA D GNNO 21-10-1999 919400537266 Indian OPEN SEAT

270231540 63171
SHAHAZIN 
KOUSAR

KHAJA 
MOINUDDIN NAFEES BANU BCNO 16-10-1999 919449431871 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390302638 63176
PRIYANSHU 
PRAJAPAT

VINOD KUMAR 
VERMA MANJU VERMA GNNO 10-06-2001 919166576361 Indian OPEN SEAT

420125744 63181
CHINTHALAKIN
DI JYOTHIKA

CHINTHALAKINDI 
BEERAIAH

CHINTHALAKINDI 
INDIRA BCNO 09-10-2000 918500115231 Indian OPEN SEAT

460812084 63187
SAFINUR 
ISLAM GOLAM MUSTAFA SAHIDA BEGAM BCNO 12-01-2001 917679818597 Indian OPEN SEAT

150201970 63191
RITIKA 
SHIVANI

RABINDRA 
KUMAR SINGH MEERA SINGH BCNO 27-01-2000 918544309788 Indian OPEN SEAT

440103463 63192
DHRUVA 
SINGH DILIP SINGH SEEMA SINGH GNNO 20-03-2000 918057998995 Indian OPEN SEAT

300101177 63195
VINNI 
THAWANI

RAJ KUMAR 
THAWANI REKHA THAWANI EWNO 16-05-1999 917974129620 Indian OPEN SEAT

420131060 63196
BODDU 
SWETHA

BODDU 
KRISHANA REDDY BODDU PARVATHI EWNO 08-07-1999 918688644748 Indian OPEN SEAT

280710565 63201
SNEHA 
SHAJAN SHAJAN THOMAS SHALU JOHN GNNO 29-10-2000 918111988977 Indian OPEN SEAT

150200142 63202
TAMANNA 
GUPTA

SANJAY KUMAR 
GUPTA SHILU GUPTA BCNO 17-03-2001 918987363428 Indian OPEN SEAT

390307947 63207
YUVRAJ 
SINGH BISHT

GOPAL SINGH 
BISHT HANSI DEVI GNNO 09-08-2000 919549607135 Indian OPEN SEAT

300103630 63208 ADITI VERMA
RAMESH KUMAR 
VERMA GEETA VERMA GNNO 09-09-2001 919425650505 Indian OPEN SEAT

311000639 63210 NAMAN SHAH SAMIR SHAH JAYSHREE SHAH GNNO 30-07-2001 919029197560 Indian OPEN SEAT
281112115 63211 KEERTHI M V VINOD P V MINI S EWNO 13-03-2000 919349796403 Indian OPEN SEAT

440201579 63216 SAGAR KHARE
PRAMOD KUMAR 
KHARE MAMTA KHARE EWNO 04-10-1997 917905174625 Indian OPEN SEAT

160106447 63218 SHAINY SUNIL KUMAR SAVITA DEVI GNNO 27-09-2000 919416446189 Indian OPEN SEAT

390512912 63221 NEHA KUMARI
AWADHESH 
KUMAR PRASAD MANJU DEVI BCNO 07-05-1997 917903506600 Indian OPEN SEAT
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170300802 63222 LEENA JAIN AMARNATH JAIN ASHA JAIN BCNO 21-03-2000 919826136339 Indian OPEN SEAT

120512106 63223
TEEPARTHI 
GAYATHRI

TEEPARTHI 
SRINIVASA RAO

TEEPARTHI RAMA 
LAKSHMI BCNO 05-11-2000 919441027281 Indian OPEN SEAT

440900795 63224
ANANYA 
SEHGAL AJAY SEHGAL ANJU SEHGAL GNNO 23-09-1999 919897027412 Indian OPEN SEAT

280106993 63227 AISWARYA M B RAJEEV MINI V BCNO 08-12-2000 918281271647 Indian OPEN SEAT

380200328 63229
JAGATISHI 
KAUR INDERJEET SINGH KULPREET KAUR GNNO 14-09-2001 919023151000 Indian OPEN SEAT

281209799 63237 VYSHNAV K
PRADEEPKUMAR 
K BINDHU KB BCNO 12-11-2001 919961868028 Indian OPEN SEAT

420130514 63238
RAGALA 
VISHWADA

RAGALA 
VENKATA 
RAMANA RAO RAGALA SUGUNA EWNO 30-09-1999 919885528821 Indian OPEN SEAT

270106213 63240 NISHITA MALU HRUSHIKESH SARITA GNNO 15-03-2001 919448387968 Indian OPEN SEAT

120502215 63242
PEDDU 
MANISHA PEDDU NAVEEN PEDDU SUSHMA GNNO 07-03-2001 917337002339 Indian OPEN SEAT

120603425 63244
TADELA SAI 
KIRAN NAIDU TADELA RAJA RAO TADELA SUDHA RANI BCNO 18-06-2002 919515916537 Indian OPEN SEAT

310504556 63245

DHAKNE 
KRISHNA 
RAJENDRA RAJENDRA SINDHU BCNO 09-06-2000 917249365278 Indian OPEN SEAT

280402011 63246
NEEMA 
VALSALAN VALSALAN K V SAVITHRI K I V BCNO 02-05-2001 919496356133 Indian OPEN SEAT

200123795 63247 SHADAB ALAM SHAHID AHMED NARGIS JAHAN BCNO 20-06-1999 918750089596 Indian OPEN SEAT
281101549 63249 ANUMOL U CHANDRAN K USHA T BCNO 26-09-1999 919895443622 Indian OPEN SEAT

310200878 63252
TIKAR ARYAN 
VINOD

VINOD 
NARSINGRAO 
TIKAR JAYSHREE BCNO 19-03-2001 919834006556 Indian OPEN SEAT
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220710096 63254 DHRUVI BHASKARBHAI JIGNASHABEN GNNO 09-09-2000 919909987758 Indian OPEN SEAT

200149494 63255 MEGHA GARG MUKESH GARG SUNITA GARG GNNO 29-10-1999 919811609596 Indian OPEN SEAT

150222488 63257
JAYENDRA 
SINGH

GYANENDRA 
SINGH SANGEETA SINGH GNNO 08-06-2001 917542025029 Indian OPEN SEAT

311110650 63259

RITESH 
KUMAR 
SHATRUHAN SHATRUHAN SUMITRA SCNO 01-05-2000 919421295278 Indian OPEN SEAT

440104812 63260 RAKSHA PATEL

AMRENDRA 
KUMAR 
NIRANJAN PRABHA PATEL GNNO 28-11-1998 919454456449 Indian OPEN SEAT

200141614 63264
SARIKA 
KUMARI RAMESH KUMAR SAVITA DEVI BCNO 21-11-2000 919818563389 Indian OPEN SEAT

390302162 63267 MUKESH UMED SINGH SEELA DEVI GNNO 28-01-1995 918607619426 Indian OPEN SEAT

300200433 63273 CHAMAN RAI
CHARAN SINGH 
RAI RANI RAI BCNO 04-01-2000 918889157552 Indian OPEN SEAT

260309936 63276
VAISHNAVI 
DEO

VISHNU DEO 
BHAGAT SEEMA KUMARI BCNO 09-01-1999 919431708788 Indian OPEN SEAT

300401136 63286
PRAVEEN 
RAHANGDALE

DEENDAYAL 
RAHANGDALE

UMAKANTA 
RAHANGDALE BCNO 11-02-2001 917240030476 Indian OPEN SEAT

120512261 63289
HEMANTH 
PAVULURI KONDAIAH P NIKETHANA P EWNO 29-07-2000 918688055389 Indian OPEN SEAT

120501746 63290

GAJJALA 
CHANDRA 
LEKHA

GAJJALA 
RAMALINGA 
REDDY GAJJALA SIVAMMA EWNO 15-06-2001 919573530608 Indian OPEN SEAT

390510996 63294
ANVIKSHA 
SHARMA

SHAILESH 
KUMAR SHARMA SHIMLA SHARMA GNNO 18-02-2001 919413349646 NRI OPEN SEAT

200149276 63300
VISHAL 
KUMAR

BABLU KUMAR 
MODI ANJANA DEVI BCNO 06-12-2001 919610640830 Indian OPEN SEAT
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360701377 63301
ANURAG 
BISWAL

RANJAN KUMAR 
BISWAL SUJATA BISWAL GNNO 08-06-2001 919439460926 Indian OPEN SEAT

390503156 63304
CHARVI 
DAGAR ANIL KUMAR SUMAN LATA GNNO 09-10-1999 919358827302 Indian OPEN SEAT

440100133 63306
SARTHAK 
MAHAJAN

DEEPAK 
MAHAJAN SHILPA MAHAJAN GNNO 16-05-2001 919837141770 Indian OPEN SEAT

440704281 63308
VARUN 
PANDEY

ARUN KUMAR 
PANDEY ANJALI PANDEY EWNO 26-07-1999 919415862715 Indian OPEN SEAT

440810786 63309
VIKRANT 
TRIPATHI

KRISHNA KANT 
TRIPATHI KUMUDINI TRIPATHI GNNO 28-07-1997 919461132944 Indian OPEN SEAT

310602210 63316

PATIL 
PRAJAKTA 
PANDURANG PANDURANG SUVARNABAI BCNO 08-01-2002 919423159877 Indian OPEN SEAT

311122166 63320

MESHRAM 
JANHAVI 
DIGAMBAR DIGAMBAR LALITA SCNO 24-11-2000 919975811343 Indian OPEN SEAT

281111197 63324 PHEBA ANIL ANIL KUMAR S ANGEL BRAISLES G R GNNO 08-02-2000 919495203169 Indian OPEN SEAT
311023380 63329 KREYA ASHWIN DHARMISHTHA EWNO 16-11-2000 917506523899 Indian OPEN SEAT

280307638 63330
AKSHAY 
ELDHO JOSEPH SOJAN P GEORGE JHANCY JOSEPH GNNO 29-04-2000 919447817661 Indian OPEN SEAT

380501479 63333 PULKIT JAIN PREM CHAND SUNITA DEVI EWNO 25-07-2001 919855944799 Indian OPEN SEAT

330100453 63335
BAPHIKOR 
LICIA KHYRIEM

KOSWINSON 
SWER SILVERINE KHYRIEM STNO 09-11-2000 919862134475 Indian OPEN SEAT

200102093 63336
ROSHNI 
MISHRA

DINESH 
CHANDRA 
MISHRA HEMA DEVI GNNO 04-03-1999 918178850056 Indian OPEN SEAT

200123240 63340
ANJALI 
SAXENA

SURENDER 
SAXENA SANGEETA SAXENA GNNO 28-09-1999 918800198190 Indian OPEN SEAT

280104538 63347 FAIZ AFSAL P A KABEER SAFEENA KABEER BCNO 29-08-2000 917034039058 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311101019 63354
HARSHITA 
SAHU

NEELAM KUMAR 
SAHU UTTARA SAHU BCNO 01-01-2002 919420683993 Indian OPEN SEAT

120509922 63355
MANNE 
LIKHITH SAI

MANNE 
CHANDRA 
SEKHAR MANNE SRILATHA GNNO 19-02-2002 919949050502 Indian OPEN SEAT

160114171 63356
NAVNEET 
KAUR HUNDAL

JAGDEEP SINGH 
HUNDAL

SIMRAN KAUR 
HUNDAL GNNO 01-11-2000 919758853360 Indian OPEN SEAT

230201282 63358 NACHITA HAWA SINGH ADOPTED DAUGHTER EWNO 24-07-1999 918930157754 Indian OPEN SEAT

170302751 63360
PRABHAT DEV 
SARWA

KAMLESH 
KUMAR SARWA SUNEETI SARWA BCNO 07-07-2000 919630974560 Indian OPEN SEAT

311403437 63362
VINAY 
MHATRE

PANDURANG 
MHATRE SUNITA MHATRE BCNO 30-03-2001 919960042417 Indian OPEN SEAT

440303801 63363
ASHISH 
VARSHNEY

VINOD KUMAR 
VARSHNEY RAJRANI VARSHNEY EWNO 10-02-2000 918881028592 Indian OPEN SEAT

160111160 63365
ABHISHEK 
KAUNDAL

NANAK CHAND 
KAUNDAL BHAVNA DEVI SCNO 05-07-1999 919816638550 Indian OPEN SEAT

380203461 63375
ARSHPREET 
KAUR

GURSEWAK 
SINGH RUPINDER KAUR GNNO 08-02-2000 919780944041 Indian OPEN SEAT

460812686 63376 SAMBIT DAS
SAJAL KUMAR 
DAS MOHUA DAS GNNO 21-11-1999 919830895640 Indian OPEN SEAT

280702482 63378
RAHUL K 
SANTHOSH

SANTHOSHKUMA
R K S BINDU B R GNNO 26-12-1999 919447148141 Indian OPEN SEAT

120104661 63379
APPAJOSYULA 
YASASWINI

APPAJOSYULA 
VENKATESWARLU

APPAJOSYULA 
ANURADHA EWNO 23-08-2002 919866255955 Indian OPEN SEAT

311118897 63380

SHREYA 
KAMLESH 
AKRE KAMLESH AKRE VARSHA AKRE BCNO 18-11-2001 919022947283 Indian OPEN SEAT
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440815216 63383
PRIYANSHA 
AWASTHI

MAHESH 
CHANDRA 
AWASTHI SHALINI AWASTHI GNNO 07-10-2000 919451836179 Indian OPEN SEAT

200134589 63384 RITIK GARG RAJESH SAROJ GNNO 14-10-2000 919654991719 Indian OPEN SEAT

280808840 63386 HIBA P
MUHAMMED 
BASHEER P HAFSATH K P BCNO 11-01-2001 918281729170 Indian OPEN SEAT

460816548 63387

ANWESHA 
BRAHMACHAR
Y

ARUP SANKAR 
BRAHMACHARY

KAKALI 
BRAHMACHARY GNNO 11-08-1999 918981377980 Indian OPEN SEAT

390603998 63388 AMISHA JAIN ANIL KUMAR JAIN SAROJ JAIN GNNO 10-03-2002 918003264941 Indian OPEN SEAT

200154140 63390

CHOUDHARY 
JULIE 
VIRENDRALAL VIRENDRALAL JAIMALA SCNO 28-02-2000 918446314587 Indian OPEN SEAT

390305520 63396
PEEYUSH 
SHARMA

SURENDRA 
SHARMA VANDANA SHARMA GNNO 05-02-2000 918302089182 Indian OPEN SEAT

280400597 63400
SANJITH 
SANTHOSH

SANTHOSH 
SREEDHAR P SUDHA SANTHOSH GNNO 31-07-2001 919447023982 Indian OPEN SEAT

200150149 63403 RAKHI GARG NARESH KR GARG SUMAN GARG EWNO 24-08-1999 919868955360 Indian OPEN SEAT

390102930 63404
ANANTAM 
MUDGAL ARVIND SHARMA NUTAN SHARMA GNNO 21-12-1999 918764020291 Indian OPEN SEAT

160111491 63406 GAURAV SHANKAR CHAND REKHA RANI EWNO 04-02-1999 918699778246 Indian OPEN SEAT

280812497 63408

MINHA 
MIRSHANA N 
V MUSTHAFA MUMTHAS BCNO 07-07-2000 917907610652 Indian OPEN SEAT

140209817 63409
RAJNISH 
DUTTA

DIPAK KUMAR 
DUTTA AMAL PRAVA DUTTA GNNO 14-12-2000 917002626678 Indian OPEN SEAT

200111288 63411 YASHDEEP VIJENDER SINGH SARLA DEVI GNNO 08-12-2001 919468067598 Indian OPEN SEAT
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200132052 63413 ANSHUL
NIRANJAN 
KUMAR SUSHILA DEVI EWNO 07-09-2000 919416342331 Indian OPEN SEAT

200137359 63416 SHIVANGI
RANG BAHADUR 
PATEL SHIV KUMARI BCNO 05-09-1999 918285950507 Indian OPEN SEAT

200139809 63425

SHUBHAM 
KUMAR 
YADAV

ASHESHWAR 
PRASAD YADAV NEERA YADAV BCNO 07-07-1997 918368514425 Indian OPEN SEAT

281203021 63426

AYISHATH 
RUWAIDHA P 
V MAMMYKUTTY KADEEJA BCNO 31-05-1999 919995083434 Indian OPEN SEAT

441102124 63427
SHIVANSH 
SINGH

SHAILENDRA 
KUMAR SINGH PRATIBHA SINGH GNNO 09-10-2000 919452102799 Indian OPEN SEAT

281105454 63431 POORNIMA TS
THULASIDHARAN 
NAIR R SYLAJA DEVI R GNNO 08-01-1999 919446181053 Indian OPEN SEAT

281106192 63432
KRISHNA 
PRIYA H R HARILAL V RANI RAJAN BCNO 06-04-1999 919496794940 Indian OPEN SEAT

380501188 63434 JANKI GUPTA VIPIN GUPTA NEERU GUPTA GNNO 30-03-2001 919915421416 Indian OPEN SEAT

390102914 63437
MANSI 
MALAWAT

AMAR SINGH 
MALAWAT SONAL MALAWAT SCNO 13-08-1999 919829820960 Indian OPEN SEAT

440806035 63438
HARSHITA 
SRIVASTAVA

SUNIL KUMAR 
SRIVASTAVA MAMTA SRIVASTAVA GNNO 16-11-1999 918707336617 Indian OPEN SEAT

120106920 63439
PRINCY TINA 
CHALLA

SUNIL KUMAR 
CHALLA USHA RANI NANDETI BCNO 26-10-1999 919703697750 Indian OPEN SEAT

311303595 63441
GARGEE 
KORANNE SUNIL KORANNE SUPRIYA KORANNE EWNO 20-10-2000 919423496276 Indian OPEN SEAT

280805064 63442
HARIKRISHNA
N M MURALI C P SASIKALA B GNNO 18-03-2001 919847087604 Indian OPEN SEAT

450102097 63449
DEEPANJALI 
KUSHWAHA

VIRENDAR 
KUSHWAHA SHARDA DEVI BCNO 16-10-1998 917351160715 Indian OPEN SEAT

120202603 63450
ALLURU 
SUDEEPTHI

ALLURU 
BHASKAR RAO

MADEPOGU NIRMALA 
DEVI SCNO 16-03-2002 919177909189 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120503304 63453
AGATHAMUDI 
HIRANMAYI

AGATHAMUDI 
GOVINDARAO

AGATHAMUDI 
SUDHARANI BCNO 07-06-2002 919441853933 Indian OPEN SEAT

420136942 63459 AADYA RATH SATYASISH RATH PADMALAYA RATH GNNO 20-06-2000 918790491818 Indian OPEN SEAT

260300251 63462
DEEPAK 
KUMAR ASHARFI RAM SUNAINA DEVI SCNO 06-08-1997 919534529766 Indian OPEN SEAT

240102390 63463 ATUL KAPOOR TILAK RAJ PAWANA DEVI STNO 21-09-1999 919816164622 Indian OPEN SEAT
160101485 63466 ANITA VIRDI RAMESH LAL SANTOSH KUMARI SCNO 21-11-2000 918146584077 Indian OPEN SEAT

311005515 63469
SINGH NIDHI 
CHANDRAMA

CHANDRAMA 
SINGH PUSHPA SINGH GNNO 13-05-2000 919022266946 Indian OPEN SEAT

120515551 63470
ADHADA 
KHYATHI

ADHADA 
APPARAO

ADHADA VENKATA 
LAKSHMI BCNO 15-01-2002 918500094243 Indian OPEN SEAT

420137896 63473
GEDELA 
JAYASREE

GEDELA 
SIVAKESAVA RAO GEDELA RAMA GNNO 14-11-1999 919573701415 Indian OPEN SEAT

120503520 63474
NAGELLA 
SRIKANTH

N 
VENKATESWARLU

N VENKATA 
SUBBAMMA EWNO 22-11-1999 918465055850 Indian OPEN SEAT

200153884 63481
POOJA 
SHARMA

BRIJESH KUMAR 
SHARMA SUMAN LATA SHARMA GNNO 28-04-1999 918800460500 Indian OPEN SEAT

120509023 63482

V SIVA 
POONGUNDRA
N

G N VEERABAHU 
SUBRAMANIAN V KALYANI BCNO 02-08-2000 919840675822 Indian OPEN SEAT

420111004 63484
MYLARISETTY 
PAVITHRA M KRISHNAIAH M SUJATHA BCNO 26-11-2000 919291417912 Indian OPEN SEAT

310404009 63486

GOMLADU 
AKASH 
MARDANSING

MARDANSING 
GOMLADU DEVKABAI GOMLADU BCNO 15-03-2000 919623773171 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270234111 63489 SPOORTHI D S SHIVASWAMY D S KASTHURI K H STNO 26-10-2001 919482073693 Indian OPEN SEAT

311213277 63491

PACHPUNJE 
SAMYAK 
GUNAJI GUNAJI JYOTI SCNO 11-10-2000 918379995476 Indian OPEN SEAT

120506016 63493

SOBANABOYA
NA BHANU 
PRAKASH

SOBANABOYANA 
RAJU

SOBANABOYANA 
CHITTEMMA BCNO 29-06-2001 919581068304 Indian OPEN SEAT

370102503 63495 SHALINI L

B 
LOURDHUNATHA
N L SHANTHUS MARY BCNO 10-06-2000 917708580836 Indian OPEN SEAT

311306489 63497

PAWAR 
RUCHA 
PRATAP

PRATAP 
DATTATRAYA 
PAWAR

SUVARNA PRATAP 
PAWAR BCNO 13-02-2002 919822427023 Indian OPEN SEAT

420113642 63500

SAINNI POOJA 
PRAHARSHA 
CHOWDARY SAINNI RAMESH SAINNI JANAKI EWNO 12-11-2001 919391938008 Indian OPEN SEAT

360503288 63502
RAKESH 
KUMAR ROUT NIRANJAN ROUT KANCHANBALA JENA EWNO 25-09-1997 918457807387 Indian OPEN SEAT

380302108 63503
ANISHA 
GUPTA ASHWANI KUMAR VEENA RANI GNNO 05-07-2000 919530726465 Indian OPEN SEAT

311280174 63507

MAHAJAN 
LOCHAN 
SHIVKUMAR SHIVKUMAR VARSHA BCNO 02-11-2000 919822203666 Indian OPEN SEAT

420104544 63509
YENGISETTY 
PAVITHRA

YENGISETTY 
MALLIKARJUNA

YENGISETTY VIJAYA 
KUMARI EWNO 14-01-2001 916301729946 Indian OPEN SEAT

160111176 63512 PARAS BHOLA DEEPAK BHOLA NIRMAL BHOLA BCNO 26-11-1998 919896628277 Indian OPEN SEAT
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310503086 63518

MAYKAR 
MOHINI 
GANESH

MAYKAR GANESH 
DIGAMBAR

MAYKAR 
MAHANANDA GANESH GNNO 07-12-2000 917841812184 Indian OPEN SEAT

160107605 63520
RHIMZHIM 
JAIN

PARVEEN KUMAR 
JAIN MONIKA JAIN GNNO 01-01-2000 917018499835 Indian OPEN SEAT

311500246 63522
SHASHIKANT 
SHARMA

OM PRAKASH 
SHARMA SUDESH SHARMA GNNO 27-05-2000 917414967778 Indian OPEN SEAT

390306926 63523
ABHISHEK 
KAUSHIK

SUBHASH 
CHANDRA 
SHARMA RENU SHARMA GNNO 31-08-2000 919414404937 Indian OPEN SEAT

281107540 63524
SAAGAL 
CHAND K R KUMAR G REJANI L BCNO 30-04-1999 917902373271 Indian OPEN SEAT

310401471 63525

NILEKAR 
APURVA 
ATULRAO ATULRAO ARCHANA GNNO 04-06-2001 918793557856 Indian OPEN SEAT

440304724 63528
MUSKAN 
DULWANI

ASHWANI 
KUMAR DULWANI MAMTA DULWANI GNNO 14-04-2000 916396335099 Indian OPEN SEAT

311803446 63529
SINGH RITU 
RAJKUMAR RAJKUMAR SUMAN EWNO 02-09-2000 919820754018 Indian OPEN SEAT

410900973 63530 RATHNA N NATARAJAN M PUNITHA N GNNO 11-08-1999 919789330845 Indian OPEN SEAT

120505171 63531
GURRAM 
SAATHWIKA

GURRAM RAVI 
SATYANARAYANA

GURRAM GEETA 
LAKSHMI EWNO 10-04-2002 919985501426 Indian OPEN SEAT

281002098 63533 ANJIMA M A P MANI PUSHPALATHA C BCNO 26-06-2000 919447834670 Indian OPEN SEAT

310900392 63534
ZAMBRE 
AMAR ARUN ARUN SAVITA BCNO 22-07-1999 919130309570 Indian OPEN SEAT

160115296 63535
AKSHITA 
THAKUR

PURAN CHAND 
THAKUR PRATIBHA RANI GNNO 08-07-1999 918628849309 Indian OPEN SEAT

390501965 63539
SRISHTI 
RAJPUROHIT

LAXMAN SINGH 
RAJPUROHIT

BHAGWANTI 
RAJPUROHIT GNNO 10-02-1998 917413822939 Indian OPEN SEAT

200106693 63545 PARUL ATTAR SINGH RAJ KUMARI SCNO 13-06-1999 919312302274 Indian OPEN SEAT
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200148537 63552
KARTIK 
RUSTAGI

PARVEEN 
RUSTAGI PRITI RUSTAGI EWNO 30-10-1999 919999836447 Indian OPEN SEAT

311302254 63555
ASHWIN 
WABLE SANDEEP SONAL GNNO 12-10-2001 919422236745 Indian OPEN SEAT

310906729 63556

DAHIPHALE 
VISHNU 
MANIK MANIK SHOBHA BCNO 24-12-1997 919689131678 Indian OPEN SEAT

300102112 63557
ANSHRAJ 
BAGHEL

SURENDRA 
SINGH BAGHEL ANITA BAGHEL SCNO 22-01-2001 919407351341 Indian OPEN SEAT

270239025 63561

RAHUL 
RAJESH 
SAJJANAR

RAJESH 
MANOHAR 
SAJJANAR

KARUNA RAJESH 
SAJJANAR GNNO 24-11-2000 918073274679 Indian OPEN SEAT

120201056 63562
RAMPURAM 
TARUN

RAMPURAM 
PARAMESWARAIA
H K SREE DEVI BCNO 30-05-2001 919618623325 Indian OPEN SEAT

420112227 63564
GADAMEDI 
BRINDHA

GADAMEDI 
PARUSHARAM 
GOUD SIDHADHA RENUKA BCNO 30-05-2002 919848497369 Indian OPEN SEAT

390511288 63566
RENUKA 
THALOR INDRA RAM LICHHMA THALOR BCNO 15-05-1999 918098858042 Indian OPEN SEAT

311807638 63567
ANSARI ALFIA 
MOHD ZAFAR MOHD ZAFAR SHAHEEN BCNO 13-07-2000 919324740304 Indian OPEN SEAT

120403482 63571
PATAN 
SUMIYA

PATAN 
MAHABOOB 
BASHA PATAN REHANA EWNO 05-06-2001 919441403074 Indian OPEN SEAT

410108436 63572 AAKASH S G SENTHIL S MALA GNNO 18-10-2001 919840834863 Indian OPEN SEAT

420113964 63579
PILLARISETTY 
SRI JAHNNAVI

PILLARISETTY 
VENKATA 
SUDHAKAR KOKA SATYA SAILAJA GNNO 27-09-2001 919441254795 Indian OPEN SEAT
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410803266 63581

SRI 
PRIYADHARSHI
NI V S SARAVANAN V SANTHI S BCNO 18-05-2001 919443338866 Indian OPEN SEAT

300102130 63583
ANKIT 
SHARMA

RAMAKANT 
SHARMA SADHNA SHARMA GNNO 08-12-2001 919200383401 Indian OPEN SEAT

420121008 63587

M SAI JANAKI 
CHARAN 
YADAV M HARANATH M LATHA MADHAVI BCNO 01-06-2000 919494294813 Indian OPEN SEAT

120611514 63589
PRAVEEN 
KUMAR GALI

VENKATA RAO 
GALI PUSHPA VALLI GALI SCNO 05-08-2001 916900438482 Indian OPEN SEAT

280605284 63590
AKBAR 
RAHMAN S S M SHAJI RAJI A BCNO 22-05-2000 917559840833 Indian OPEN SEAT

281105852 63594 IRFANA M K
A MOHAMED 
KUNJU RASHEEDA BEEVI S BCNO 22-12-1999 919895929803 Indian OPEN SEAT

410119097 63603
BHAVAN 
SURYA K KATHIRVEL K SANTHOSAM N BCNO 14-04-2001 919500298384 Indian OPEN SEAT

280804462 63611 SARATH T S SIVASANKARAN T SULOCHANA K P SCNO 13-12-2000 919847765518 Indian OPEN SEAT

120602656 63615
SURATH 
MOUNIKA

SURATH 
SRINIVASA RAO SURATH SARASWATHI EWNO 09-02-2001 917989365053 Indian OPEN SEAT

200150330 63616
MUSKAN 
BHATI

SHAILENDRA 
KUMAR MANJU BCNO 12-01-2001 918076650342 Indian OPEN SEAT

200115023 63622 NEHA IQBAL
EQUBAL AHMAD 
RAHMANI NASREEN BANO EWNO 22-09-1996 919560069515 Indian OPEN SEAT

200104460 63629 AKANKSHA PARDEEP KUMAR ANJANA KUMARI GNNO 24-07-2001 919811824649 Indian OPEN SEAT

380102033 63631
NAVKIRAT 
SINGH BALDEV SINGH SUKHWANT KAUR GNNO 17-11-2001 919646113942 Indian OPEN SEAT

420137051 63635
KUSUMBA 
VAISHNAVI

KUSUMBA 
KISHAN RAO KUSUMBA RAJITHA BCNO 04-02-1998 918919303226 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420122443 63636 M AKASH M RAMA RAO M VANAJA GNNO 22-06-2000 919490407975 Indian OPEN SEAT

280905718 63639 ANJALI MANOJ MANOJ PRASEETA MANOJ BCNO 17-05-1999 919961714060 Indian OPEN SEAT

281116078 63644
GOURI 
GANESH GANESAN V GEETHA S BCNO 09-08-1999 919447277287 Indian OPEN SEAT

280907563 63646
KARISHMA 
SEBASTIAN

SEBASTIAN 
THOMAS SHANTY P J GNNO 23-04-2001 919447263722 Indian OPEN SEAT

170302642 63649 SAHIL DHADA RIYAZ DHADA YASMIN DHADA GNNO 03-10-2000 918290766681 Indian OPEN SEAT

420505522 63652
KANCHA 
VYSHNAVI

KANCHA 
MALLAIAH KANCHA MANJULA BCNO 31-03-1999 919912827378 Indian OPEN SEAT

420504012 63653
BANDELA 
AKHITHA

BANDELA 
SHANKARAIAH

BANDELA 
BHAGYALAXMI SCNO 15-07-2000 917396958322 Indian OPEN SEAT

420119969 63656
DOMA AKHIL 
REDDY

D HANMANTH 
REDDY D SHOBA RANI EWNO 23-02-2000 919000796340 Indian OPEN SEAT

420102922 63662 M VANAMAALI A G MANI W VISHNUPRIYA BCNO 07-07-2001 919848604319 Indian OPEN SEAT

300106064 63665
NAYANSY 
SUNDRANI

RAJESH 
SUNDRANI SUNITA SUNDRANI GNNO 05-11-2000 917049525439 Indian OPEN SEAT

260308401 63668
SANDEEPA 
MAHTO

SHAMBHU NATH 
MAHTO NIRMALA DEVI BCNO 29-04-1998 916205373404 Indian OPEN SEAT

420129682 63669

SYEDA 
AYESHA 
JUVERIA SYED MAZHAR ALI FAREEDA BEGUM GNNO 11-12-2000 917680962418 Indian OPEN SEAT

150245811 63670
ABHIJEET 
KUMAR

SUDHIR KUMAR 
SAH MINA KUMARI BCNO 24-12-2000 919471809446 Indian OPEN SEAT

311510164 63674

ANUPAM 
VINCENT 
RATRE

VIJAY LAWRENCE 
RATRE SHARMILI MINJ SCNO 06-10-2000 919981767171 Indian OPEN SEAT

120604415 63675
GULLA 
ROSHINI

GULLA 
DHANANJAYA 
NAIDU GANTA SUSEELAMMA BCNO 19-04-2000 919492589347 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280911062 63692 MEHWISH P K
ABDUL NASSAR P 
K FATHIMA NILOFAR N BCNO 26-11-1998 919947475568 Indian OPEN SEAT

450201024 63696
PRATIBHA 
BHASKAR N L BHASKAR L P DEVI SCNO 20-07-1998 919761425522 Indian OPEN SEAT

440504910 63698
NITIL 
CHAURASIA

TULASI 
CHAURASIA GUDDI DEVI BCNO 03-03-2001 918009281218 Indian OPEN SEAT

460300830 63700

SUDESHNA 
BHATTACHARY
A

SUJIT 
BHATTACHARYA

JAYANTI 
BHATTACHARYA GNNO 06-11-1999 918250090241 Indian OPEN SEAT

281109888 63705 AMINA K S
MOHAMMED 
ABDUL KHADAR H SAMEEMA N BCNO 17-11-1998 918139066554 Indian OPEN SEAT

280605261 63708 ASHIN SABU M SABU REJIMOL K K GNNO 09-07-2000 919895336478 Indian OPEN SEAT

390500789 63710
NIKITA 
SHARMA

PARVEESH 
KUMAR NEELAM KUMARI GNNO 27-11-2001 917018375447 Indian OPEN SEAT

360404653 63712

MEGHAMOUS
UMI 
MAHANTA

SURESH 
CHANDRA 
MAHANTA

MANTESWARI 
MAHANTA BCNO 25-10-2000 917608966451 Indian OPEN SEAT

440700016 63714
ANKUSH 
KANAUJIYA

BUDHRAM 
KANAUJIYA VIMLA DEVI SCNO 09-07-2002 919455246006 Indian OPEN SEAT

270206762 63723
M R 
KEERTHANA M RAVI PRAKASH P ANGAYARKANNI SCNO 30-04-2001 919900819928 Indian OPEN SEAT

390310190 63728
DEEPALI 
BANSHIWAL

DINESH KUMAR 
BANSHIWAL LAXMI SCNO 02-08-1999 919928758152 Indian OPEN SEAT

260308447 63733
VINEET 
KUMAR SUJIT KUMAR SHARDA DEVI GNNO 23-12-1999 919431789025 Indian OPEN SEAT

390105943 63734 ARTI RAWAT
HEERA LAL 
RAWAT SUGANI DEVI BCNO 08-06-1996 919782510037 Indian OPEN SEAT

300307600 63736
MAYANK 
KUMAR SONI

HITESH KUMAR 
SONI RAJANI DEVI SONI BCNO 10-03-2001 917694049738 Indian OPEN SEAT

300201912 63740
MOHIT 
BAGHEL

PAN SINGH 
BAGHEL YASHODHRA BAGHEL BCNO 07-01-1997 917869486143 Indian OPEN SEAT
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160109516 63742 YUVRAJ GAIND HARISH GAIND ANSHU GAIND GNNO 30-07-2001 919815414095 Indian OPEN SEAT

410703478 63752 V SNEHA B VIJAYAKUMAR R SINDHU GNNO 06-04-2002 919486322571 Indian OPEN SEAT

311521617 63753

YENARE 
PRITESH 
KAILAS

KAILAS 
BHAGWANT 
YENARE ALKA BCNO 04-06-2001 919075446854 Indian OPEN SEAT

281106846 63761

BENSON 
JAYACHANDRA
N

SIMPSON 
JAYACHANDRAN

JAYAJINI 
JAYACHANDRAN GNNO 08-04-2001 919442236356 NRI OPEN SEAT

270200280 63764
DEEPTHI 
REDDY K B BYRAREDDY K M LAKSHMI K V BCNO 04-09-2001 919448293969 Indian OPEN SEAT

270805142 63768 ANUSHA N R RAMESH N K LATHA K C BCNO 28-08-2000 919980267375 Indian OPEN SEAT

120510394 63781

PEDDAPALLI 
VENKATA 
NAVYA SREE

P VENKATA 
SUBBAIAH K SUBHASHINI BCNO 26-05-2002 917989341377 Indian OPEN SEAT

390352953 63794
VINOD 
KUMAWAT

CHHITAR MAL 
KUMAWAT TARA DEVI BCNO 08-10-1999 917568438022 Indian OPEN SEAT

240100178 63796 NITISH KUMAR SANJEEV KUMAR SUMAN DEVI EWNO 20-01-2002 917018312657 Indian OPEN SEAT

280900828 63800
SHUHAIB 
AYYADAN

SHAHUL HAMEED 
A UMMU KULSU BCNO 29-08-1998 918593946557 Indian OPEN SEAT

390310068 63809 AABIR SAHA
SUMIT KUMAR 
SAHA ANITA SAHA EWNO 09-03-2001 919755269733 Indian OPEN SEAT

120103185 63813

UMA BALA 
TRIPURA 
SUNDARI 
NALLURI

SRINIVASA RAO 
NALLURI

SUDHA RANI 
MUTLURU BCNO 02-02-2001 918121451214 Indian OPEN SEAT

411303782 63821 POOJA B BALAMURUGAN K MAHESWARI N BCNO 16-12-2001 919498191334 Indian OPEN SEAT

280404205 63830
SONA 
AUGUSTINE AUGUSTINE M A JEENA THOMAS GNNO 05-09-2000 919495459792 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311125494 63838
GARGI MANOJ 
HAMBARDE

MANOJ 
DATTATRAYA 
HAMBARDE

MRUNAL MANOJ 
HAMBARDE GNNO 10-06-2000 919421724069 Indian OPEN SEAT

280402950 63843
MUHAMMED 
THAHASEEN MAHAROOF PE HASEENA VP BCNO 27-05-2000 917560984996 Indian OPEN SEAT

120504107 63845
KOTHAKOTA 
VANITHA

KOTHAKOTA 
RAMAKRISHNA 
RAO KOTHAKOTA SUSEELA EWNO 09-10-1998 919247751375 Indian OPEN SEAT

440303461 63851
HUMAIRA 
KADRI

MOHD ASLAM 
KADRI NELLOFAR BCNO 01-05-1998 916398130658 Indian OPEN SEAT

420137446 63856

GARIKIPATI 
VINAYANVITH
A

G PRABHAKARA 
RAO P VANI GNNO 17-10-2000 918106628766 Indian OPEN SEAT

311105636 63857

SEJAL 
PRASHANT 
MUJARIYA PRASHANT SUNITA BCNO 16-11-2001 919822725425 Indian OPEN SEAT

311118603 63858

GANVIR 
HARSHAL 
GUNWANT GUNWANT NANDA SCNO 20-10-2000 917057481810 Indian OPEN SEAT

310706046 63868

PARAKH 
BHAVESH 
DINESH DINESH ARCHANA GNNO 10-12-2000 918329373867 Indian OPEN SEAT

200102189 63871
SHAIMA 
FARHAT LADLA KHAN FARHAT ZABIN GNNO 01-11-2000

435285274443
52 Indian OPEN SEAT

300305246 63872 PRANAV JAIN SUMIT JAIN SAVITA JAIN GNNO 09-12-2001 919407151977 Indian OPEN SEAT
390308435 63873 IRIKA KAMIL MOHD KAMIL SHAHNAZ PARVEEN BCNO 24-11-2000 918619627810 Indian OPEN SEAT

311001150 63881
HRITHIKA 
MAURYA ASHOK MAURYA SHEELA MAURYA BCNO 17-11-2000 919890212444 Indian OPEN SEAT

280106759 63886 SAM LIGIMON LIGIMON SHEEJA BCNO 09-11-2000 919497259322 Indian OPEN SEAT
450103330 63889 ATASHI GOEL ACHAL GOEL SANGEETA GOEL GNNO 16-07-2000 919837558540 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280405074 63893
GAYATHRI K 
REGHU

REGHU 
KUNNUMPURATH 
 KESAVAN

MAYA KAKKATTIL 
PRABHAKARAN BCNO 08-04-2000 919446265985 Indian OPEN SEAT

390332812 63894
SHRUTI 
AGARWAL

RAJESH 
KAMBALWAL RITU KAMBALWAL EWNO 29-12-2001 918764479306 Indian OPEN SEAT

281104765 63898
M GAYATHRI 
SANTOSH

SANTHOSH 
KUMAR V S MINI SANTHOSH EWNO 07-07-2001 919562923986 Indian OPEN SEAT

410205269 63899
SAMYUKTHA 
SERMA C M MANIKANDAN C ANU R GNNO 24-02-2002 919789409768 Indian OPEN SEAT

170105970 63907
DEVID KUMAR 
VERMA

CHANDRASHEKHA
R PRASAD MEENA DEVI BCNO 04-07-2000 918114602700 Indian OPEN SEAT

281109341 63910
AISWARYA 
ANNA SURESH SURESH D PRINCY JOSEPH GNNO 15-10-2001 919447572324 Indian OPEN SEAT

120508687 63911
ANTHATI 
CHARAN

ANTHATI 
VEERASWAMY

ANTHATI 
KOTESWARAMMA BCNO 16-07-1998 916302933538 Indian OPEN SEAT

230104497 63916
SHIVANGI 
KARNATAK

OM PRAKASH 
KARNATAK PUSHPA KARNATAK GNNO 07-08-1999 917703076414 Indian OPEN SEAT

120508147 63919

MAMIDALA 
VEERA 
VENKATA 
NITHIN 
CHANDRAHAS

MAMIDALA 
SREENIVAS MAMIDALA SUJATHA BCNO 02-08-2000 918985754373 Indian OPEN SEAT

300500599 63924
DHARMENDRA 
 YADAV

UDAY SINGH 
YADAV CHINTA YADAV BCNO 01-03-2001 917354703744 Indian OPEN SEAT

420300705 63925

YARABOLU 
SHASHIDEEP 
REDDY

YARABOLU 
SATYANARAYANA 
REDDY

KATHUKURI VIJAYA 
LAXMI GNNO 22-12-2001 918985270360 Indian OPEN SEAT

390509317 63932
SMITA 
PALLAVI

SHAILENDRA 
KUMAR JHA NILU RANI JHA GNNO 13-12-2000 919113788769 Indian OPEN SEAT
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200137201 63933
DEEPANKAR 
VERMA R S VERMA REETA VERMA BCNO 08-04-1995 919899900506 Indian OPEN SEAT

390305006 63934

SUMAN 
SURESH 
KARGIL 
CHHETRI

LATE SURESH 
CHHETRI MANJU CHHETRI GNNO 04-11-1999 919610310288 Indian OPEN SEAT

270804108 63938 ULLAS B S SRINIVASA D ANTHONY MARY GNNO 12-11-2001 919902801969 Indian OPEN SEAT

270241140 63940
SHREYA 
SHRINIVAS VIJAY SHRINIVAS R SRIDEVI GNNO 21-08-2000 919900483608 Indian OPEN SEAT

160110857 63943
DIVYA 
CHAUHAN

RAJNEESH 
CHAUHAN MAMTA CHAUHAN GNNO 24-12-2001 919816103394 Indian OPEN SEAT

390514653 63949
KSHAMA 
UPADHYAY

VISHNU 
UPADHYAY HEMLATA EWNO 02-06-2000 918824612871 Indian OPEN SEAT

281109209 63954
ALI YAMIN 
SULFICKAR E SULFICKAR SHEEJA SULFICKAR BCNO 30-12-2000 919495980785 Indian OPEN SEAT

440811301 63955
MOHD 
SALMAN KHAN

MEHDI HASAN 
KHAN TAHIRA KHATOON GNNO 19-10-1998 918948071549 Indian OPEN SEAT

380101244 63959
SUKHMANPRE
ET KAUR

GURPARTAP 
SINGH SUKHBIR KAUR GNNO 02-03-2001 919417119295 Indian OPEN SEAT

411100716 63961
MANISH 
KUMAR K

KRIPA SHANKAR 
PRASAD PUNAM KUMARI BCNO 28-01-2000 916383852147 Indian OPEN SEAT

260200340 63971
VIBHU 
UTKARSH

SANJAY KUMAR 
GUPTA SABITA KUMARI GNNO 26-12-2000 918709091217 Indian OPEN SEAT

230209001 63973
VIPIN KUMAR 
JHA

RABTI RAMAN 
JHA RUBY DEVI EWNO 03-08-2000 917838968360 Indian OPEN SEAT

460809212 63976
DEBLEENA 
CHAKRABORTY

DEBASISH 
CHAKRABORTY

MANIKA 
CHAKRABORTY GNNO 20-08-2000 919002021180 Indian OPEN SEAT

280901387 63980 HAFEETHA
ABDUSSALAM 
POOZHITHARA RAMLA BCNO 15-04-2000 918156921271 Indian OPEN SEAT
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220105819 63990
NIKHIL 
PANCHOLI

RAJENDRAKUMAR 
 M PANCHOLI SMITA R PANCHOLI EWNO 09-08-2000 918490003000 Indian OPEN SEAT

390365650 63992 RAVI SHARMA DINESH CHAND JANKI DEVI GNNO 13-01-2001 918890621560 Indian OPEN SEAT

311016068 63993
DOSHI 
KHUSHBOO PANKAJ DOSHI PRITI DOSHI GNNO 03-03-2000 919967621743 Indian OPEN SEAT

270233211 64001
SAGAR 
HIREGOUDAR LAXMAPPA SUSHILA BCNO 14-07-2000 919972398241 Indian OPEN SEAT

380100475 64003
HARSHITA 
PRUTHI RAJAN PRUTHI SONIA PRUTHI GNNO 24-05-1999 919915764165 Indian OPEN SEAT

280604266 64004 AMINA A ABDUL SALAM RASHEEDA BCNO 25-06-2000 917025477509 Indian OPEN SEAT

200134198 64006
VARUN SINGH 
BHANDARI

SHIV SINGH 
BHANDARI LATA BHANDARI GNNO 26-08-1998 919911910561 Indian OPEN SEAT

270406750 64013 S GAGAN T R SHASHIDHAR SUMA M GNNO 05-08-2001 919448497366 Indian OPEN SEAT

260103401 64015
NIKHIL 
UNNAYAN

NAKUL KUMAR 
SHARMA UMA DEVI BCNO 13-07-2000 916299327141 Indian OPEN SEAT

390512169 64016

YAKSHITA 
SINGH 
CHAUDHARY

DEEPAK SINGH 
CHAUDHARY RASHMI CHAUDHARY BCNO 01-11-2000 918222800734 Indian OPEN SEAT

281209211 64018
MUHAMMED 
ANAS ABDUL AZEEZ SOUDHA BEEGUM BCNO 30-08-2001 919947035951 Indian OPEN SEAT

390508964 64024 RICHA BAJAJ
KULDEEP CHAND 
BAJAJ SUMAN BAJAJ BCNO 25-03-2000 918958902359 Indian OPEN SEAT

311110939 64025
TASLIM 
SHEIKH SALIM SHEIKH SAMINA SHEIKH EWNO 18-01-2000 919923787112 Indian OPEN SEAT

200143729 64027
PEEYUSH 
PANDEY

DINESH 
CHANDRA 
PANDEY DEEPA PANDEY GNNO 07-05-1999 918650408848 Indian OPEN SEAT

390506958 64032 ARISHA KHAN
KHUSROO 
PERVEZ KHAN NAGHMA KHAN GNNO 10-02-2001 918081081974 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280104102 64034 ADARSH J HARI M T JAYASREE P C BCNO 11-04-2000 919847569635 Indian OPEN SEAT

390502634 64040
KUMARI 
KHUSBU

RAJ KISHORE 
BARNWAL RENU DEVI BCNO 10-08-1997 917374818070 Indian OPEN SEAT

380201101 64041
LAKSHITA 
KATARIA

INDERJEET 
KATARIA MAMTA KATARIA GNNO 11-08-2001 919460035712 Indian OPEN SEAT

310404500 64052
KALPESH 
SANCHETI SUNIL SANCHETI KAVITA SANCHETI EWNO 17-02-2001 917058222289 Indian OPEN SEAT

390608295 64053
RISHABH 
PRASAD

SUJIT KUMAR 
PRASAD SUNEETA PRASAD GNNO 23-06-1998 917895195461 Indian OPEN SEAT

200114778 64056 DRISHTI RAKESH KUMAR SUSHMA RANI GNNO 28-08-2000 919958901510 Indian OPEN SEAT

280813415 64064
FATHIMA 
HENNA

ABDUL MAJEED 
THATTATH 
MEETHAL

BUSHARA 
KANAMBATH BCNO 17-02-2001 919961051442 Indian OPEN SEAT

281103263 64065
FATHIMA 
SHAH SHAJAHAN A SUMAYYA A BCNO 05-09-1997 917593978590 Indian OPEN SEAT

460403538 64067 JOYDEB DUTTA SUKUMAR DUTTA CHANDANA DUTTA GNNO 20-09-2000 916296382399 Indian OPEN SEAT

280702165 64071
DEVAMRUTHA 
 S K R SUBHASH MANJU V NAIR GNNO 01-03-2001 919946252826 Indian OPEN SEAT

380201541 64078

JASTESH 
SINGH 
CHAHAL

JASVINDER 
SINGH CHAHAL

RAJWINDER KAUR 
CHAHAL GNNO 28-02-2001 919417484930 Indian OPEN SEAT

300400503 64081
HARSHITA 
SAHU KAMLESH SAHU TARKESHWARI SAHU BCNO 14-01-2000 919893028284 Indian OPEN SEAT

230206710 64083

DHANANJAY 
SINGH 
KHATANA

HARSARUP 
SINGH KHATANA SAVITA KHATANA BCNO 23-11-1999 919680847748 Indian OPEN SEAT

280600077 64085 ANUJA G S V SURESH GEETHA N BCNO 03-04-2000 919447255957 Indian OPEN SEAT

460700607 64093
MOUBANI 
MONDAL

MUKUL KUMAR 
MONDAL DIPIKA MONDAL SCNO 18-09-2000 917872008860 Indian OPEN SEAT

390340259 64099
RAJENDRA 
CHOUDHARY

BENI RAM 
CHOUDHARY SHANTI DEVI BCNO 01-01-1995 919990381307 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120513156 64101

POOJA 
BHANU 
KARIRA

BHANU PRAKASH 
S K VEENA BHANU KARIRA EWNO 05-10-2002 919989994715 Indian OPEN SEAT

160100327 64103 POOJA RANI AMARJEET SHIMLA RANI BCNO 19-12-1998 919992655523 Indian OPEN SEAT

360504377 64105

KSHIRABDHI 
TANAYA 
SAHOO

KHIROD KUMAR 
SAHOO NIRJHARINI SAHOO GNNO 18-12-1998 919776330626 Indian OPEN SEAT

120100661 64109

NAIDU JANAKI 
VENKATA 
SRINIVAS

NAIDU 
NAGAVEERA 
VENKATA RAMA 
SATYANARAYANA

NAIDU NAGA VIJAYA 
LAKSHMI EWNO 13-01-2002 919126699447 Indian OPEN SEAT

120505867 64114
SHAIK ASIFA 
BANU

SHAIK ABDUL 
KHADAR SHAIK NOORJAHAN GNNO 02-07-2000 919618879892 Indian OPEN SEAT

390306513 64117
KRISHNA 
KUMAR

RAM SURESH 
MAHTO VEENA KUMARI BCNO 20-08-1998 919660328650 Indian OPEN SEAT

420107440 64119
PAPINENI 
DHARANI SREE

P ANJANEYA 
KUMAR P RAGHAVA RANI EWNO 28-10-2000 918143824904 Indian OPEN SEAT

420107359 64120
SURA 
TRIVENDRA S VENKATESH RENUKA BCNO 06-03-1998 919100634600 Indian OPEN SEAT

390510522 64121 NISTHA SINHA
SHAILESH 
KUMAR SINHA HEMA SINHA BCNO 19-01-2001 917979055466 Indian OPEN SEAT

380401530 64125 ASHRAY SOOD SANJEEV SOOD NEELAM SOOD GNNO 29-10-1999 919876318373 Indian OPEN SEAT

120610173 64128
VISHAKHA 
SINGH

UMESH KUMAR 
SINGH SUNITA SINGH GNNO 29-03-2002 09425177275 Indian OPEN SEAT

360403883 64129 RAKESH MAJHI
RAMCHANDRA 
MAJHI JAYANTI MAJHI SCNO 12-10-2000 918018215731 Indian OPEN SEAT

200115241 64131 TINY SINGH
DHARAMVEER 
SINGH BABITA SCNO 25-10-1999 919599720675 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420119633 64136

TIRUNAGARI 
KESARI 
NANDHAN 
PRATEEK

TIRUNAGARI 
PRAVEEN KUMAR

TIRUNAGARI KANYA 
KUMARI BCNO 15-09-1999 919515739694 Indian OPEN SEAT

120101574 64137
NUTHALAPATI 
SIVA SANKAR

NUTHALAPATI 
VENU BABU

NUTHALAPATI 
VEERAMMA GNNO 29-10-2001 919908250823 Indian OPEN SEAT

410911533 64140
HARISHGOKUL 
 G GURUSAMY M KALEESWARI M BCNO 20-07-2001 918870552765 Indian OPEN SEAT

420100614 64145 N SAI SAKETH N U R L SWAMY N SEETHA RATNAM GNNO 03-12-2001 919963553509 Indian OPEN SEAT

200131759 64147
ROSHAN 
SINGH RAWAT SURENDER SINGH INDRA DEVI EWNO 27-09-1998 918929006489 Indian OPEN SEAT

150249019 64148 ANKIT KUMAR
RAMESHWAR 
SINGH INDU DEVI EWNO 11-11-1999 918764431211 Indian OPEN SEAT

311113642 64153 TULSI SARDA SATISH SEEMA GNNO 27-05-2001 919075851944 Indian OPEN SEAT

420301005 64155
VASIREDDY 
VYSHNAVI SREENIVASARAO NAGAMANJULA GNNO 21-03-2001 919490836840 Indian OPEN SEAT

311110212 64160
RASIKA 
MANGRULKAR

MANGESH 
MANGRULKAR KIRTI MANGRULKAR GNNO 27-08-2000 919552555715 Indian OPEN SEAT

311313042 64161
SHINDE 
PRADUMNA GANESH RENUKA BCNO 22-03-2001 919561747518 Indian OPEN SEAT

160100524 64163 ANU SUSHIL KUMAR SANTOSH DEVI EWNO 15-12-1999 919416350027 Indian OPEN SEAT

380300903 64164
KARAN 
PARTAP SINGH AMARJIT SINGH MANJIT KAUR BCNO 19-01-2000 917710185750 Indian OPEN SEAT

420505518 64177
ROYYALA 
ARUNKUMAR

ROYYALA 
RAMESH ROYYALA SAMMAKKA BCNO 04-03-2000 916309522401 Indian OPEN SEAT

281202519 64178
CHAITHANYA 
P V

VASANTHAKUMA
R P G JYOTHI C V BCNO 10-05-1999 919846590803 Indian OPEN SEAT
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310903624 64179

PATIL KUNAL 
DNYANESHWA
R DNYANESHWAR NIRMALA BCNO 03-10-1999 919158558657 Indian OPEN SEAT

420134078 64180
KAMALAPALLY 
 UDAYA SRI

KAMALAPALLY 
KRISHNAIAH KAMALAPALLY LALITHA SCNO 18-03-2001 919441565453 Indian OPEN SEAT

120607285 64186
BONTHA 
MOUNIKA

BONTHA V S S 
RAMANA MURTY BONTHA NEELAMANI GNNO 12-02-2001 919963226203 Indian OPEN SEAT

280910331 64192
YUHNABI 
EDAYADAN ABDUL MAJEED E SAIFUNNISA K BCNO 12-07-1999 919946587804 Indian OPEN SEAT

410605327 64194 HARITHA A G M GUNASEELAN R G RENUKADEVI BCNO 13-06-2002
009189403178
08 Indian OPEN SEAT

420202827 64199

MEKALA 
SANDHYA 
RANI

MEKALA 
RAJANNA MEKALA MALLAMMA BCNO 27-07-2000 919032527163 Indian OPEN SEAT

390330721 64204
RAVINDRA 
KUMAR BHAGWAN SINGH SHAKUNTALA SCNO 26-06-1997 916378674598 Indian OPEN SEAT

240100404 64211
AVINASH 
THAKUR

NARENDER 
SINGH THAKUR REKHA THAKUR GNNO 24-09-2000 919459133090 Indian OPEN SEAT

410100827 64213
A A MEGHA 
KRISHNAN

A S ANANTHA 
KRISHNAN

S UMA 
BHUVANESHWARI GNNO 13-10-2001 919840975003 Indian OPEN SEAT

460816127 64214
CHANDRACHU
R CHATTERJEE

PARTHA SARATHI 
CHATTERJEE

SUCHARITA 
CHATTERJEE GNNO 01-04-1998 919476328175 Indian OPEN SEAT

380402082 64218
AKANKSHA 
KUMAR ADITYA KUMAR VIOLET BCNO 22-08-1999 918427990791 Indian OPEN SEAT

410803806 64220 THANIHA S
SENTHIL KUMAR 
V P NIRMALA S BCNO 17-01-2002 918838089887 Indian OPEN SEAT

200115295 64224 SONALI SINGH
RAJ KUMAR 
SINGH NIVEDITA DEVI GNNO 16-07-1999 919005196390 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120606957 64228

PANGI 
SANDEEP 
AAJAD PANGI PHALGUNA

PANGI KESAVA 
KUMARI STNO 12-03-2001 919492606697 Indian OPEN SEAT

420400668 64230

NARWA 
SHRAVANI 
REDDY

N SREENIVASA 
REDDY N GEETHA RANI EWNO 22-10-2001 919959403535 Indian OPEN SEAT

120304050 64232

RAVELLA 
NAGA SAI 
JAHNAVI

RAVELLA 
NAGESWARA RAO RAVELLA VIJAYA EWNO 24-07-2002 919493518776 Indian OPEN SEAT

240101494 64234 DEEPALI IQBAL SINGH REENA KUMARI BCNO 24-07-2001 919418495474 Indian OPEN SEAT

311113829 64236

RAMSHANKAR 
GAJANAN 
JAISWAL GAJANAN MAYURI BCNO 16-04-1999 919423234543 Indian OPEN SEAT

420138099 64240
ADDAGUNTA 
PRANEETHA

ADDAGUNTA 
THIRUPATHI 
GOUD ADDAGUNTA MANGA BCNO 20-02-2000 919908337149 Indian OPEN SEAT

390507533 64241 PRIYANKA ATTAR SINGH SUMAN DEVI BCNO 03-04-2000 918816054346 Indian OPEN SEAT

420500927 64245

ARELLY 
VAISHNAVI 
DEVI

LAKSHMI 
NARAYANA NIRMALA DEVI BCNO 21-09-2001 919948206452 Indian OPEN SEAT

220300166 64246
KHIMANI ABHI 
SURESHBHAI

KHIMANI 
SURESHBHAI 
DHANJIBHAI

KHIMANI MAMTABEN 
SURESHBHAI GNNO 06-04-2000 919427260188 Indian OPEN SEAT

440403154 64249 MOHD NIZAM BASID ALI NAIMA BEGUM BCNO 02-02-1999 918126483762 Indian OPEN SEAT

420136164 64250
VADDE SAI 
PRATHYUSHA

VADDE 
VEERANNA VADDE GEETHA BCNO 19-02-2002 919391361576 Indian OPEN SEAT

120302860 64253
KONDETI 
LAHARI TEJA

KONDETI 
SREENIVASULU

KONDETI 
SWARNALATHA BCNO 13-08-1999 919550025165 Indian OPEN SEAT

390511787 64256 SHREYA JOSHI
NARAYAN LAL 
JOSHI KAMINI JOSHI GNNO 21-01-1999 919414234335 Indian OPEN SEAT
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150251207 64257
ABHINAV 
KUMAR JHA

BASANT KUMAR 
JHA BIBHA JHA EWNO 07-06-1999 916207050179 Indian OPEN SEAT

311200595 64259
DANISH RIYAN 
IRFAN IRFAN MUNAWWARJAHAN BCNO 03-08-2001 919673640855 Indian OPEN SEAT

440300204 64262 S R RAJDEEP
SANJAY KUMAR 
PANDEY RANJEETA PANDEY GNNO 10-05-2000 919161970946 Indian OPEN SEAT

420133877 64265

MEDOJU 
HEMANTH 
KUMAR

MEDOJU KIRAN 
KUMAR M RAJESWARI BCNO 11-01-2001 919490036299 Indian OPEN SEAT

410802420 64266 JAYASHREE S SUDHAKARAN J JEYALAKSHMI P BCNO 29-08-2001 918072665872 Indian OPEN SEAT

120101756 64269
VADLAMUDI 
HARSHITHA

VADLAMUDI 
MANMADAIAH VADLAMUDI SAVITHRI GNNO 30-04-2001 918008356733 Indian OPEN SEAT

280911201 64270
CHAITHRA 
PRABHAKAR PRABHAKARAN C SUSEELA BCNO 14-11-2000 919188307439 Indian OPEN SEAT

420122813 64271
DURGAM 
MANISHA

DURGAM 
VENKATESH DURGAM SAROJA SCNO 07-11-1998 919866920109 Indian OPEN SEAT

440202263 64275
DIVYANSHU 
MISHRA

ASHOK KUMAR 
MISHRA KESHRI MISHRA EWNO 20-12-1995 916386063320 Indian OPEN SEAT

150236645 64277
CHANDAN 
KUMAR RAJ KUMAR BIMAL DEVI BCNO 19-10-2001 917903013057 Indian OPEN SEAT

420126299 64280
SANGEM 
MONA

SANGEM 
SURENDER SANGEM CHANDRA BCNO 06-06-2002 919347473717 Indian OPEN SEAT

420501018 64281
KALUVA 
MUKESH

KALUVA 
VENKATESHWARL
U KALUVA VANI BCNO 23-08-1998 919948245647 Indian OPEN SEAT

390500442 64284
HIMANSHI 
GUPTA

RAJESH KUMAR 
GUPTA ARCHANA GUPTA BCNO 04-09-1998 918687290165 Indian OPEN SEAT

120514683 64289
HARI PRIYA 
VATALA V PEDDI BABU V KEDARESWARI BCNO 21-07-2001 919948085701 Indian OPEN SEAT

150218251 64292
DHARAMVEER 
KUMAR MADAN DAS PARVATI DEVI SCNO 05-09-2001 917759919904 Indian OPEN SEAT
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200133097 64293 SANCHIT
VIRENDER 
KUMAR RASHMI GNNO 12-01-2001 919818581030 Indian OPEN SEAT

410607065 64294
SHIVABALAN 
K B BIRUNDHAVAN K GIRIJA B BCNO 21-08-1999 917708522538 Indian OPEN SEAT

390204036 64298
SUSHILA 
CHHABA BALDEV RAM NATHI DEVI BCNO 01-05-1999 919660368491 Indian OPEN SEAT

450105906 64299
RISHABH 
TIWARI

SHYAM SUNDER 
TIWARI POONAM TIWARI EWNO 10-11-1998 919410509084 Indian OPEN SEAT

360408035 64302
JIJNASA 
SAHANI

DEBABRATA 
SAHANI JOYASHREE NANDY GNNO 06-09-2000 919040682246 Indian OPEN SEAT

310203835 64304
ABHISHEK 
SAROLKAR

SARVOTTAM 
SAROLKAR RUCHA SAROLKAR BCNO 03-07-2001 919689301173 Indian OPEN SEAT

420122852 64306
PUTUKAPU 
RASHMITHA

PUTUKAPU 
MAHESH PUTUKAPU RADHA EWNO 02-05-2000 916305544041 Indian OPEN SEAT

420202006 64307 GATLA SUMA GATLA SRINIVAS GATLA LATHA BCNO 05-08-2001 919849688533 Indian OPEN SEAT

311000719 64309 SIDDHI PAWAR SUNIL SUSMITA GNNO 19-06-2000 919167689730 Indian OPEN SEAT
410905794 64310 LATHIKKA P J PRAKASH K SUJATHA BCNO 25-10-1999 919566683231 Indian OPEN SEAT

390319044 64312 ADITYA GUPTA
MUKESH KUMAR 
GUPTA MADHU GUPTA GNNO 29-11-2001 919982294750 Indian OPEN SEAT

200147876 64317
MOHD SAAD 
KHAN

MOHD UMAR 
KHAN SHAHNAAZ PARVEEN GNNO 10-08-2002 917291008668 Indian OPEN SEAT

280102277 64318
AJMI 
SULTHANA M MANSOOR RAJEENA BEEVI S BCNO 03-12-1999 918113858410 Indian OPEN SEAT

311508692 64326

ATHARVA 
NITIN 
AGGARWAL NITIN AGGARWAL VIJAYA AGGARWAL GNNO 29-06-2001 919921025099 Indian OPEN SEAT

120302415 64329
SAJJA VIJAY 
KUMAR NADIPI VEERAIAH

APPINA 
NAGARATHNAMMA BCNO 26-07-2001 917382098301 Indian OPEN SEAT

150207039 64335
POOJA 
KUMARI KRISHNA RAM RINA DEVI SCNO 26-10-1998 917870792152 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280811605 64337 NIMMI S L ABDULLATHEEF N SHAREENA C BCNO 16-08-2000 917510169871 Indian OPEN SEAT

310304364 64339
KOKATE YASH 
NARENDRA

NARENDRA 
KOKATE SANGITA KOKATE BCNO 14-10-2001 919404856694 Indian OPEN SEAT

441003244 64342 RUBY YADAV CHHATHU YADAV SUNEETA DEVI BCNO 22-08-1995 919549628256 Indian OPEN SEAT

270900087 64345 VARUN R B RAJANNA H BIMBADARESHWARI H GNNO 02-08-2000 919481751798 Indian OPEN SEAT

420400122 64350
BACHAMGARI 
SHRUTHI

B VAMSHIDHAR 
GOUD B ARUNA BCNO 19-06-2000 919391979258 Indian OPEN SEAT

120606172 64351

RAHUL 
VARMA 
MUDUNURU M SATISH BABU M SURYA KUMARI GNNO 16-09-2000 918500895976 Indian OPEN SEAT

390353793 64352
PRIYANKA 
SHARMA

RAMESH CHAND 
SHARMA PARVATI SHARMA GNNO 15-07-2001 919829329032 Indian OPEN SEAT

420118209 64356 I ANIL KUMAR I DEVENDRAPPA I VENKATA LAXMI BCNO 02-01-1999 919177785185 Indian OPEN SEAT

200129637 64359 ISHAN LOHANI
NARENDRA 
KUMAR LOHANI BHARTI KUMARI BCNO 26-02-2000 917277803328 Indian OPEN SEAT

200140220 64360
ASHU 
ABHINAV ARBIND JHA ARCHNA JHA GNNO 06-12-2001 918809116609 Indian OPEN SEAT

120502060 64365
MACHINENI 
TEJASWI M SRINIVASA RAO M SAROJA EWNO 14-03-2001 918500538150 Indian OPEN SEAT

320101724 64368

THOUNAOJAM 
 MASURAM 
SINGH

THOUNAOJAM 
ACHOU SINGH

THOUNAOJAM THOIBI 
DEVI BCNO 21-11-1996 918974806174 Indian OPEN SEAT

120104632 64373
JANGALA 
MONA

JANGALA LUKE 
HENRY

JANGALA MAMATHA 
RANI SCNO 23-10-2000 919603248833 Indian OPEN SEAT
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440820559 64375
SHASHANK 
SHEKHAR

RAJENDRA 
PARSAD URMILA DEVI SCNO 15-02-1999 919452126402 Indian OPEN SEAT

380100471 64378
DILSHOBHIT 
KAUR

JASWINDER 
SINGH VARINDERJIT KAUR EWNO 11-05-2001 919855221864 Indian OPEN SEAT

420504582 64380
INUKONDA 
MANASWINI

INUKONDA SRI 
RAMA MURTHY INUKONDA MADHUMA GNNO 16-12-2000 919247120125 Indian OPEN SEAT

280808800 64387
LORAINE ANN 
RONY RONY JOHNY T THERESE PAUL GNNO 07-03-2000 917012973252 Indian OPEN SEAT

380200081 64394
ANISHA 
JINDAL TEETU JINDAL BABITA JINDAL GNNO 02-11-2001 919878101272 Indian OPEN SEAT

310907644 64401

NIRMAL 
MAHADEV 
BHAGWAT BHAGWAT SHAHABAI BCNO 26-11-1999 919637378827 Indian OPEN SEAT

310802179 64406

MAHADIK 
VISHVAJEET 
VIJAY

MAHADIK VIJAY 
RAJARAM

MAHADIK SANGITA 
VIJAY GNNO 06-12-2000 919766377830 Indian OPEN SEAT

420136215 64417
KONDAKINDI 
AKSHARA

KONDAKINDI 
MANYAPU REDDY

KONDAKINDI RAJITHA 
REDDY EWNO 12-05-2002 919949550952 Indian OPEN SEAT

420117975 64422
SIMMA 
SURENDRA SIMMA GOPI RAO SIMMA ROHINI BCNO 31-10-1998 917732092644 Indian OPEN SEAT

310202737 64425
SANSKRUTI 
PATIL VIVEK PATIL JYOTSNA PATIL BCNO 04-12-2000 919423662825 Indian OPEN SEAT

390603637 64429 JHANVI DAVE KAMLESH DAVE MAMTA DAVE GNNO 04-02-2000 919636058351 Indian OPEN SEAT

380202072 64430

GANSHAM 
SINGH 
BHANGU

BALDEV SINGH 
BHANGU JASVIR KAUR BHANGU GNNO 12-09-2001 918283871432 Indian OPEN SEAT

440901694 64433
MANALI 
PANGHAL

DHARMENDRA 
SINGH POONAM DEVI GNNO 02-09-2000 919457037409 Indian OPEN SEAT

280807432 64434
NIHALA 
THESNI SHAUKKATH P SAMEERA P BCNO 12-07-2000 919048959798 Indian OPEN SEAT
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160110085 64440
BHAVIKA 
MAHAJAN

NARESH 
MAHAJAN MANJU MAHAJAN GNNO 07-01-2000 919418062033 Indian OPEN SEAT

311122363 64441
PRAJAKTA 
BORKAR VILAS BORKAR RUPLATA BORKAR SCNO 23-05-2000 917028431869 Indian OPEN SEAT

200135810 64447 JESSICKA ARUN KUMAR SWETA GNNO 08-09-1998 918809312584 Indian OPEN SEAT

260301116 64448
MD FURQUAN 
SOHAIL MOJAHID SOHAIL FAUZIA BEGUM BCNO 06-03-2000 919934150139 Indian OPEN SEAT

120601867 64450
RUPANJANA 
GHOSH

DIPAK KUMAR 
GHOSH SUCHARITA GHOSH GNNO 03-02-2002 919474855214 Indian OPEN SEAT

270242309 64453

SAMARTH 
SUNIL 
BIRADAR SUNIL BIRADAR REKHA UDGIRI GNNO 15-10-2001 919448939517 Indian OPEN SEAT

120500474 64454

GUNDABATTU
LA LAKSHMI 
LAVANYA

GUNDABATTULA 
SRINIVAS

GUNDABATTULA 
JANAKI DEVI EWNO 17-06-2001 919908264357 Indian OPEN SEAT

420123481 64455
SURAMPALLY 
MAMATHA

SURAMPALLY 
SUNIL KUMAR

SURAMPALLY 
PARVATHI GNNO 28-12-1999 919440252660 Indian OPEN SEAT

170300066 64457
ZUFISHAN 
AFREEN KHAN

ZIA MUSAUVWIR 
KHAN RAZIA KHATOON KHAN GNNO 20-11-2000 919329508661 Indian OPEN SEAT

140212294 64460 SUROJIT DAS SON KUMAR DAS TANUSRI DAS SCNO 18-03-2000 919435060756 Indian OPEN SEAT

310305537 64463

MUNDANE 
SARTHAK 
SANJAY SANJAY NILAJA BCNO 16-11-2001 918668779864 Indian OPEN SEAT

120104648 64471
GADIPARTHI 
VYDEHI

GADIPARTHI 
BHASKARARAO GADIPARTHI LAKSHMI GNNO 15-11-2000 919492906992 Indian OPEN SEAT

410608628 64478 JAAIZA A ASARAF ALI SURATH BEGAM BCNO 23-07-2001 919043804125 Indian OPEN SEAT

390511828 64480
SANJUKTA 
KUMARI SANTOSH SINGH MADHURI SINGH EWNO 22-08-1998 916239818447 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270227086 64481
NIRANJANI SRI 
SAI K

SURYA 
NARAYANA K UMA MAHESHWARI K BCNO 13-12-2000 916366051484 Indian OPEN SEAT

450105011 64487 HEMA MEHRA
YASHWANT 
SINGH MEHRA SUSHILA MEHRA GNNO 16-06-1999 918755726203 Indian OPEN SEAT

200140640 64489 FIZA PARVEEN
MOHD 
SHAHBUDDIN SAMINA BEGUM BCNO 04-09-2000 919971090561 Indian OPEN SEAT

390500421 64504
MUSKAN 
FATMA

HASSAMUDDIN 
KHAN ARFA KHATOON GNNO 12-02-2000 918789423215 Indian OPEN SEAT

390601139 64507
SHABISTA 
KUTUB

SHOEB HUSAIN 
KUTUB SHABANA KUTUB GNNO 12-10-2000 916377735751 NRI OPEN SEAT

140300850 64510
SONAKSHI 
YADAV SUBASH YADAV RITA YADAV BCNO 14-12-1997 919864909890 Indian OPEN SEAT

280911168 64511 NOUFA C P MUSTHAFA C P LAILA A T BCNO 13-01-1999 919847165220 Indian OPEN SEAT

310701855 64518
KIRTI SANJAY 
MAHAJAN

SANJAY DATTU 
MAHAJAN

PREMLATA SANJAY 
MAHAJAN BCNO 21-01-2001 919422222347 Indian OPEN SEAT

311118256 64520

CHALKHURE 
SANJANA 
SHANKARRAO SHANKARRAO KARUNA SCNO 08-06-1998 919822722718 Indian OPEN SEAT

390348541 64521 RASHMI SAINI
MAHENDRA 
KUMAR SAINI SANJU DEVI BCNO 16-08-1999 917014102063 Indian OPEN SEAT

311014090 64524
BANDANA 
VINOD NISHAD VINOD NISHAD TARADEVI GNNO 25-09-2000 919769391987 Indian OPEN SEAT

260200258 64525
PRAKASH 
PRADHAN

BANBIHARI 
PRADHAN USHA DEVI BCNO 10-07-1997 919102701980 Indian OPEN SEAT

120607502 64526
PRIYANKA 
PRADHAN

RAJENDRA 
PRADHAN

KANCHAN BALA 
PRADHAN GNNO 22-11-2000 917095061765 Indian OPEN SEAT

390362161 64535
PAHUL 
SHARMA RAKESH SHARMA POONAM SHARMA EWNO 01-11-2000 918947909863 Indian OPEN SEAT
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150211920 64539
VINISHA 
ANAND

SATYENDRA 
KUMAR SHARMA VINITA SHARMA EWNO 07-09-2001 917542075487 Indian OPEN SEAT

410802506 64542
NAVANEETHA
N G GOVINDHARAJ K PATTAMMAL G BCNO 19-11-1999 919843419159 Indian OPEN SEAT

390100231 64545
MUDASSIR 
MOBIN MOBIN AHMAD FARZANA BEGUM BCNO 27-03-1998 918726468900 Indian OPEN SEAT

230100846 64551 EKTA YADAV MAHESH KUMAR GANGA DEVI BCNO 01-02-2001 918059170070 Indian OPEN SEAT

120612022 64554
PONNANA 
VINUSHA

PONNANA 
VENKATA 
RAMANA

PONNANA JAYA 
SUDHA BCNO 01-07-2001 919493291994 Indian OPEN SEAT

440904094 64556 TANAZ PASHA KHURRAM PASHA SHAHEEN AKHTAR BCNO 10-08-1999 919837031733 Indian OPEN SEAT

390308817 64558

KRISHNA 
KUMAR 
MISHRA

BHRIGU NATH 
MISHRA MALTI MISHRA EWNO 08-12-1998 917979039084 Indian OPEN SEAT

280310518 64563
MAHMOOD 
IQBAL HASHIM

IQUBAL HASHIM 
MAILANCHI

SHAHNAZ IQBAL 
HASHIM BCNO 26-02-2000 919526662161 Indian OPEN SEAT

440401353 64570 KUNAL GOEL D K GOEL DIVYA GOEL GNNO 23-12-1999 919643751050 Indian OPEN SEAT

300311894 64574
KHUSHI 
CHANDEL

KAMLESH SINGH 
CHANDEL JYOTI CHANDEL EWNO 09-06-2001 919039591206 Indian OPEN SEAT

390401814 64575
PRIYANKA 
CHOUDHARY C R THOLIA LAXMI BCNO 31-03-1999 919982359644 Indian OPEN SEAT

280910084 64576 LUBNA K P ABDUL KABEER RASIYA BCNO 01-06-1999 919946431224 Indian OPEN SEAT

120515887 64579

BANDARU 
LAKSHMI 
DHATRI

BANDARU AJAY 
KUMAR

BANDARU RAJYA 
LAKSHMI BCNO 02-05-2002 917386236789 Indian OPEN SEAT

270200190 64584
NAVYA 
SHUKLA DEEPAK SHUKLA NEELIMA SHUKLA GNNO 15-03-2001 919449408346 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390510242 64597
ASTHA 
SINGHAL MANOJ SINGHAL ARCHANA SINGHAL GNNO 01-09-2000 917839461434 Indian OPEN SEAT

450105963 64600
AAKRITI 
DWIVEDI

SUDHIR K 
DWIVEDI DEEPA DWIVEDI GNNO 10-01-1999 918930111685 Indian OPEN SEAT

311201051 64601

AKSHAY 
KESHAV 
RATHOD KESHAV RANJANA BCNO 12-05-1999 918793013231 Indian OPEN SEAT

460830094 64606
SUBHANKAR 
NANDI NIKHIL NANDI SWARNALI NANDI EWNO 10-04-2000 919647666572 Indian OPEN SEAT

281211233 64610 C P PRANITHA
C S 
PRABHUDASAN RAJANI K BCNO 17-10-2000 919447331409 Indian OPEN SEAT

311803604 64611

MAHESH 
RAMESH 
KHEDKAR

RAMESH 
SHESHRAO 
KHEDKAR

ANITA RAMESH 
KHEDKAR BCNO 20-09-2000 919763103055 Indian OPEN SEAT

280908970 64613 ANUSREE K SURESH BABU SHYLAJA T K GNNO 15-01-2000 918592836026 Indian OPEN SEAT

270217885 64618 SHRESHTA A
B A ASHOK 
KUMAR K N RANI BCNO 24-05-2001 919164208050 Indian OPEN SEAT

390336639 64622
SANTOSH 
PARIHAR

ISHWER SINGH 
PARIHAR SUMITRA DEVI BCNO 27-12-1999 916377382484 Indian OPEN SEAT

140214390 64631
ASHIQUE 
AHAMED MD ZANAB ALI MUMTAZ BCNO 06-03-1997 918787656589 Indian OPEN SEAT

300300556 64633
SHIVANI 
YADAV SHIV RAM YADAV NIRMALA YADAV BCNO 11-08-1999 919753828241 Indian OPEN SEAT

281105194 64636
MOHAMMED 
THOUFEEK S SADIQ A NOORJAHAN BCNO 16-12-1999 919249869700 Indian OPEN SEAT

390306555 64637
AUGUSTYA 
CHAUDHARY

RAJ SINGH 
NAGAR RAJ BALA NAGAR BCNO 05-08-2001 919897054423 Indian OPEN SEAT

390310735 64640
AOUDICHYA 
NIPUN

AUDICHYA 
GOPAL LAL A CHANCHAL BCNO 29-07-2001 918875125467 Indian OPEN SEAT

280911143 64643 KAVYA V P V P VASUDEVAN SREEJA C BCNO 23-06-1999 917012984242 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390501682 64644
SWETA 
SHUKLA VINAY SHUKLA INDU SHUKLA GNNO 23-05-1999 918279941196 Indian OPEN SEAT

280603513 64645 ASHLIN A ALEXANDER F LAILA MARY BCNO 08-02-2001 919895108310 Indian OPEN SEAT

160111122 64647
YASHI 
AGGARWAL ABHAY KUMAR RITU AGGARWAL GNNO 11-11-1999 916283226622 Indian OPEN SEAT

120106744 64654
UNDELA 
YAMINI

UNDELA 
SRINIVASULA 
REDDY UNDELA SRIDEVI GNNO 16-03-2001 919010026709 Indian OPEN SEAT

311123573 64656
VEDANT RAJU 
GOBALE RAJU GAURI BCNO 31-03-2001 918275393161 Indian OPEN SEAT

280601301 64659
ANUSHKA 
KRISHNA U U UNNIKRISHNAN K

USHAKUMARY AMMA 
S EWNO 02-08-1999 919656466591 Indian OPEN SEAT

460813566 64668 SOUVIK GIRI
UTTAM KUMAR 
GIRI JAMUNA GIRI GNNO 27-08-1998 918972472412 Indian OPEN SEAT

200109094 64679
NISHA 
SINGHAL

PRAVESH 
SINGHAL PINKI SINGHAL GNNO 21-02-2000 919717053686 Indian OPEN SEAT

300501178 64684
LOKESH 
PATIDAR

NARENDRA 
PATIDAR ANUSUIYA PATIDAR BCNO 02-02-1999 919660778962 Indian OPEN SEAT

390501538 64685
SANCHITA 
WADHWA

LEKHRAJ 
WADHWA NEETU RANI GNNO 30-12-2000 919413433371 Indian OPEN SEAT

420105466 64686
GARLAPATI 
SRAVANI SRINIVAS G SUVARNA G GNNO 14-08-2002 919849132121 Indian OPEN SEAT

300311742 64690
TARUN 
BHORGA

ATMARAM 
BHORGA INDIRA BHORGA SCNO 18-01-2001 918959528038 Indian OPEN SEAT

120107193 64698
POLOJU 
ABHILASH

POLOJU 
CHIRANJEEVA 
CHARY POLOJU JYOTHIRMAIE BCNO 17-07-1998 917780453659 Indian OPEN SEAT

150228909 64699

ASHISH 
KUMAR 
SHARMA YOGESH SHARMA ARCHANA DEVI BCNO 12-10-1998 917908637687 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420132639 64700

PADAVALA 
KOTA NAGA 
DEEPIKA

PADAVALA 
KOTESHWARA 
RAO

PADAVALA RAVI NAGA 
SRIDEVI BCNO 25-06-1999 919822825387 Indian OPEN SEAT

160105111 64701 GURJOT SINGH JASPAL SINGH HARPREET KAUR GNNO 09-12-1999 919813490100 Indian OPEN SEAT

311800375 64703
DASH ADITYA 
BIBEKANAND

BIBEKANAND 
DASH UMA DASH GNNO 09-02-2001 919820686702 Indian OPEN SEAT

200128275 64704 HARSH RAJ ARUN KUMAR RANI SAHU BCNO 25-03-2000 917568916380 Indian OPEN SEAT

281112908 64713 ERIC JOHNSON JOHNEY JOHNSON KUMARI C M JOSY BCNO 04-06-2001 919447854270 Indian OPEN SEAT

220200668 64720

MIHIR 
SUBHASHBHAI 
MADAT

SUBHASHBHAI G 
MADAT

JAYSHREEBEN S 
MADAT GNNO 17-12-2000 918780394989 Indian OPEN SEAT

390506946 64721
MONA 
KUMARI

LATE ARUN 
KUMAR SAH DROPADI DEVI BCNO 01-09-1997 917462934905 Indian OPEN SEAT

300109646 64725 GEETIKA BHATI
LALIT SINGH 
BHATI PAVITRA BHATI GNNO 03-07-2000 919111500280 Indian OPEN SEAT

281112368 64732 GAYATHRI S SUNIL KUMAR B S REKHA R CHANDRAN GNNO 12-07-2001 919446411861 Indian OPEN SEAT

440302312 64733
AYUSH 
KUMAR SINGH SURENDRA SINGH RASHMI SINGH BCNO 02-04-2001 918534856308 Indian OPEN SEAT

311102599 64734

MEHUL 
RAJENDRA 
CHOLE RAJENDRA CHOLE VARSHA GNNO 23-10-2000 919960149646 Indian OPEN SEAT

300301381 64736 PUSHP MODI GIRISH MODI ANITA MODI GNNO 07-07-2000 916266697129 Indian OPEN SEAT

280406807 64742 AISHWARYA V
KUNHIKRISHNAN 
N JAYASREE V BCNO 27-05-2001 917510936023 Indian OPEN SEAT

200102353 64744
VAISHNAVI 
CHAUHAN VINOD CHAUHAN REKHA CHAUHAN EWNO 23-01-2001 917011857933 Indian OPEN SEAT
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200114068 64748
SABA 
MARYAM MAROOF ANSARI NUZHAT PARVEEN BCNO 15-11-2000 919891538232 Indian OPEN SEAT

120516129 64758

MULLAPUDI 
SAI PRIYANKA 
CHOWDARY

MULLAPUDI 
RAJASEKHARAM MULLAPUDI SRIDEVI GNNO 24-11-2000 918978667936 Indian OPEN SEAT

380302688 64760
ANCHAL 
SHARMA RAJIV SHARMA JYOTI SHARMA GNNO 16-07-2001 919463611228 Indian OPEN SEAT

311402013 64761
ATHARV 
VHATKAR NITISH VHATKAR SUSHMITA VHATKAR SCNO 20-05-2000 918451879659 Indian OPEN SEAT

230102112 64764 SAMIR GULATI
AJAY KUMAR 
GULATI ASHA GULATI GNNO 03-03-2001 919971594023 Indian OPEN SEAT

120515731 64765
SATTU 
MANWIKA SATTU BUCHAIAH KONDRA KRISHNAVENI BCNO 01-09-1999 919441547203 Indian OPEN SEAT

160107157 64772 ZAINAB BEG SHAHIN BEG SHAHINA BEG GNNO 11-03-2000 919882298499 Indian OPEN SEAT

260100243 64774
ADITI 
BARNWAL

RAJESH PRASAD 
BARNWAL MAMTA BARNWAL EWNO 29-06-2000 917979933860 Indian OPEN SEAT

170302586 64775 SAKSHI GOYAL SUBHASH GOYAL ANJU GOYAL GNNO 25-11-2001 918770791220 Indian OPEN SEAT

170102649 64777
SHREYA 
TRIPATHI

UMESH KUMAR 
TRIPATHI SARJANA TRIPATHI GNNO 13-11-1999 919424116988 Indian OPEN SEAT

300303775 64780 ESHA GUPTA
VIJAY KUMAR 
GUPTA VINITA GUPTA GNNO 07-07-2001 918130010251 Indian OPEN SEAT

280706118 64786
ABEL ELDO 
ABRAHAM

BENOY K 
ABRAHAM BINDU ABRAHAM GNNO 25-11-2000 919447093236 Indian OPEN SEAT

460807261 64791
SNEHA 
SAMANTA

PRAVANJAN 
SAMANTA KAJAL SAMANTA SCNO 18-01-2001 919732755804 Indian OPEN SEAT

390318668 64798
HARJOT 
SINGH AKKAL

MANVINDER 
SINGH BHUPINDER KAUR GNNO 12-05-2000 919218827000 Indian OPEN SEAT

440402753 64801 ABHAY VERMA RAKESH VERMA SEEMA VERMA BCNO 01-03-2002 919958954927 Indian OPEN SEAT
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230201676 64804 YASH SHARMA
MAHESH 
SHARMA MANJU DEVI EWNO 15-12-2001 917988668484 Indian OPEN SEAT

440204304 64806
AKANKSHA 
SHUKLA

ASHOK KUMAR 
SHUKLA SADHANA SHUKLA EWNO 14-09-2001 919415123328 Indian OPEN SEAT

460813895 64807 ANKITA HENSH
ARUN KUMAR 
HENSH MITA HENSH BCNO 14-01-1998 919932871947 Indian OPEN SEAT

441103561 64812
PUSHKAL 
SINGH RAJAN SINGH KIRAN SINGH GNNO 03-03-2000 918081896250 Indian OPEN SEAT

230103008 64813
KRITIKA 
GUPTA

MANOJ KUMAR 
GUPTA ALPANA GUPTA EWNO 25-08-2000 919582633273 Indian OPEN SEAT

260102771 64816 PRIYA SINHA KUNDAN KUMAR ARTI KUMAR GNNO 04-05-2001 918986870338 Indian OPEN SEAT

420111168 64821
KARIYAVULA 
SRIKANTH

KARIYAVULA 
NARASIMHA RAO

KARIYAVULA 
DHANALAXMI BCNO 29-10-1999 917036142070 Indian OPEN SEAT

230206054 64822
YASHASWINI 
SHUKLA

AJAY KUMAR 
SHUKLA SEEMA SHUKLA GNNO 03-01-2000 919971996401 Indian OPEN SEAT

320104652 64823
ANUPAMA 
NINGOMBAM

JOYKUMAR 
NINGOMBAM

USHAKIRAN O 
NINGOMBAM BCNO 10-06-1999 917005502813 Indian OPEN SEAT

120500755 64824

SRAVANA S 
GAYATRI 
RAJANA PRASADA RAO ANURADHA BCNO 01-07-2002 919908341336 Indian OPEN SEAT

120105036 64828
PULUKURI J E 
YUVARAJ SENA

PULUKURI VIJAYA 
SENA DEVARA HADASSA SCNO 08-11-2000 919704598826 Indian OPEN SEAT

300400325 64834 GARIMA JAIN GREESHM JAIN MADHURI JAIN GNNO 02-05-2000 919425163457 Indian OPEN SEAT

420103218 64838 VALA PREMSAI
VALA 
RAMAKRISHNA VALA SHASHIKALA BCNO 30-01-2002 919885899964 Indian OPEN SEAT

360302198 64840

ARPITA 
KUMARI 
MOHANTY

SASANKA 
SEKHAR 
MOHANTY

SASMITA KUMARI 
MOHANTY EWNO 25-12-1999 917978754497 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280301050 64847
B S 
BHARADWAJ

B 
RAMASUBRAHMA
NYA SARMA S S LAVANYA GNNO 06-06-2000 916382112968 Indian OPEN SEAT

120505798 64849

LAKKA 
PRASASTHA 
VANI

LAKKA VIJAYA 
BHASKAR RAO

MADDELA UNICE 
PREMA BAI SCNO 15-06-2001 919492611374 Indian OPEN SEAT

420122110 64850
GUDDETI 
RAVINDRA GUDDETI GANESH GUDDETI SARASWATHI BCNO 01-07-1999 919705074490 Indian OPEN SEAT

360500101 64853

PRACHI 
PALLAVI 
SAHOO

CHITTARANJAN 
SAHOO PARBATI SAHOO BCNO 16-08-1999

189387638218
93 Indian OPEN SEAT

300105298 64854
SPARSH 
JHUDELEY

PRADEEP 
JHUDELEY DEEPA JHUDELEY EWNO 24-07-1998 917089015131 Indian OPEN SEAT

420505176 64867 BURA SHRUTHI BURA SRINIVAS BURA LAVANYA LATHA BCNO 18-08-2000 919849458470 Indian OPEN SEAT

200127264 64869
TEESHA 
SHARMA

BHUVNESH 
KUMAR SHARMA PUNITA SHARMA EWNO 18-08-1999 918851639163 Indian OPEN SEAT

280600164 64876 AKHILA SIVAN K SIVAN PILLAI SREEKUMARI S GNNO 08-01-2000 917034932095 Indian OPEN SEAT

420505347 64878
KETHE SAI 
VIGNESH

KETHE 
KOTESHWAR RAO KETHE VEENADEVI BCNO 18-07-2001 919490005483 Indian OPEN SEAT

120503015 64879 AMRUTHA ARE
BRAHMAREDDY 
ARE LAKSHMI ARE EWNO 14-03-2001 918008004043 Indian OPEN SEAT

420118602 64882
DOMALA 
TIRUMALESH

DOMALA 
SRINIVAS

DOMALA CHANDRA 
BHAGA BCNO 23-07-2000 919948974942 Indian OPEN SEAT

420125869 64883
M VINITH 
KUMAR

M VISHNU 
VARDHAN M JHANSI RANI BCNO 06-07-2001 919908468544 Indian OPEN SEAT

420137004 64888
AKANSHA 
ATHASNIYA

RAMESH 
ATHASNIYA MAMTA ATHASNIYA GNNO 10-10-2001 919849996910 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120600121 64892

BALARAMMAH
ANTHI ROHIT 
PATNAIK

B M SRINIVASA 
RAO PATNAIK B M SUDHA RANI BCNO 23-06-1999 918247762052 Indian OPEN SEAT

120607689 64901

BATTU 
KUSUMA 
AISHWARYA

BATTU VENKATA 
RAMANA

BATTU KANAKA 
MAHALAKSHMI BCNO 29-10-1999 919949768381 Indian OPEN SEAT

311113278 64906

KALIKOTAWAR 
 KARAN 
SATYANARAYA
NA SATYANARAYANA VAISHALI EWNO 26-09-1998 919404534204 Indian OPEN SEAT

120608030 64909
HARSHITA SAI 
ROUTHU

NAGESWARA 
RAO ROUTHU NEELIMA MEEGADA BCNO 23-06-2002 918121993897 Indian OPEN SEAT

311104492 64912
BHARGAVI 
BHAGAT DINESH BHAGAT SHUBHANGI BHAGAT SCNO 18-02-2001 919049281966 Indian OPEN SEAT

280816254 64919 ARUNIMA S P PREMARAJAN K K SATHIA BHAMA T A BCNO 04-07-2000 917025318594 Indian OPEN SEAT

440600414 64924
SAGAR 
SHRIVAS SHRIPAT SHRIVAS SHANTI DEVI SCNO 24-11-2000 919935201051 Indian OPEN SEAT

411205663 64925
KHUDHRATHU
NNISA S SYED KHADAR S NASEERA KHADAR BCNO 22-06-2001 919994735567 Indian OPEN SEAT

120300126 64927
CHILAKALA 
TEJAVARDHAN

CHILAKALA 
SREEHARI CHILAKALA PRAVEENA GNNO 21-09-2001 918897337270 Indian OPEN SEAT

420137181 64929

VOOTA RV 
VENKATA 
SATYA SAI 
RAM PAVAN

VOOTA 
CHAKRAVARTHI

VOOTA VENKATA 
SUSHEELA EWNO 06-05-2001 917386468845 Indian OPEN SEAT

420126283 64930
ASLESHAVALLI 
TEJOMURTULA

LAKSHMOJI 
TEJOMURTULA

SURYAKALA 
TEJOMURTULA GNNO 18-08-2001 919821062188 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120510346 64936
CHUNDRU 
NAVYA SREE

CHUNDRU KIRAN 
KUMAR CHUNDRU USHA RANI EWNO 22-06-2002 919515971210 Indian OPEN SEAT

360400064 64937
MUSKAN 
GANDHI RAJESH GANDHI DISHA GANDHI GNNO 17-02-2001 918594968986 Indian OPEN SEAT

420115360 64938
K DIANA 
DEEKSHITHA K PREM KUMAR K SANDHYA BCNO 21-07-2001 918125409919 Indian OPEN SEAT

390103343 64939 SABA KAUSAR
MOHAMMAD 
YUNUS RUKHSANA BEGUM BCNO 29-12-1995 918696971475 Indian OPEN SEAT

390502664 64941 IFRA ABBAS MOHD ABBAS NASEEMA ABBAS BCNO 14-12-1997 918875771743 Indian OPEN SEAT

200118195 64946
ASHISH 
KUMAR PREM KUMAR SATYABHAMA EWNO 30-05-1999 919971789086 Indian OPEN SEAT

410210995 64949

KAVI 
VARSHINI 
PRIYA G GUNASEKARAN S VIJAYA A BCNO 29-09-2001 919994332332 Indian OPEN SEAT

390400669 64950
HIMANSHU 
GUPTA PRAKASH GUPTA KANCHAN GUPTA GNNO 16-11-2001 919460683001 Indian OPEN SEAT

280903020 64953 HARSHA P RAVEENDRAN K SREELATHA P EWNO 06-08-2000 918156937372 Indian OPEN SEAT

120514306 64955
D JEEVITA 
REDDY

D 
JAGANNAIAKULU D BHANUMATHI BCNO 03-06-1999 919440583477 Indian OPEN SEAT

280709527 64956

B 
JYOTHILAKSH
MI

N 
BALACHANDRAN 
NAIR C R JAYASREE GNNO 09-02-2000 919947015106 Indian OPEN SEAT

200134228 64957
NIRBHAY RAJ 
KAPOOR

RAJ KUMAR 
KAPOOR GEETANJALI KAPOOR GNNO 23-06-2000 919810056077 Indian OPEN SEAT

150223900 64963 KUMAR SUMIT
SANJAY KUMAR 
MISHRA JYOTSNA MISHRA EWNO 03-02-1997 919128656072 Indian OPEN SEAT

440902609 64964
MANYA 
NARAIN TYAGI

VIJAY NARAIN 
TYAGI

MANISHA NARAIN 
TYAGI GNNO 22-08-2000 919219889278 Indian OPEN SEAT

390513463 64970 ADITI MOJASIA
ASHISH KUMAR 
MOJASIA KANCHAN MOJASIA GNNO 20-01-2000 918789772337 Indian OPEN SEAT
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460817028 64972
SUKHENDU 
SENAPATI

TUSHAR 
SENAPATI JHARNA SENAPATI GNNO 16-12-1994 918017972193 Indian OPEN SEAT

390301710 64973 RITU SAINI
MAHAVEER 
PRASAD SAINI SUNITA SAINI BCNO 07-06-2000 919352638404 Indian OPEN SEAT

390601433 64977
VARSHA 
MENARIA

DINESH 
CHANDRA 
MENARIA KIRAN MENARIA GNNO 04-11-2001 919001777169 Indian OPEN SEAT

440712563 64978 SAURABH RAMBHARAT MITHILESH SCNO 23-03-2000 919451776093 Indian OPEN SEAT

411401586 64979 HARIHARAN G
GOPALAKRISHNA
N K VIMALA G GNNO 09-05-2000 919442193441 Indian OPEN SEAT

430101482 64982 DEBALINA ROY TAPASH ROY SHEULI BANIK ROY GNNO 17-11-1999 919366294034 Indian OPEN SEAT

410700694 64984
PRIYADHARSHI
NI M

MAGESHWARAN 
K MAHALAKSHMI M BCNO 17-03-2001 919894119414 Indian OPEN SEAT

311106185 64987
MANSI 
CHAKOLE

MAHESH 
CHAKOLE MINAL CHAKOLE BCNO 12-12-2000 919890820545 Indian OPEN SEAT

200131055 64988
KUMARI 
RADHA YOGANAND NAVEENA DEVI EWNO 25-03-1997 919211973305 Indian OPEN SEAT

120604020 64994
VAISHNAVI 
SHREE

MANOJ 
MADHUSHREE REENA MADHUSHREE GNNO 14-01-2001 918271476745 Indian OPEN SEAT

150219866 64999 ADITI ANAND
HARENDRA 
KUMAR KUMARI REKHA BCNO 09-05-2001 917091957670 Indian OPEN SEAT

160108102 65001
SHIVANSHU 
KAPIL SURESH KUMAR SARLA GNNO 03-10-1999 919418075076 Indian OPEN SEAT

420136909 65023
KETHAVATH 
SANTOSH NAIK

KETHAVATH 
RAJU NAIK KETHAVAT SAVITRI STNO 18-12-1998 918712503050 Indian OPEN SEAT

420135313 65027

KOMSANI 
SURYA 
PRAKASHITHA

KOMSANI SHASHI 
BUSHAN REDDY KOMSANI ANITHA EWNO 05-08-2002 917013768007 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270209143 65028
MOUNASHREE 
 S SRINIVAS U R VEENA SRINIVAS BCNO 08-06-2000 919845480480 Indian OPEN SEAT

380303258 65029 GOUTAM SHIV KUMAR NEELAM KUMARI SCNO 22-02-2001 919217830976 Indian OPEN SEAT

440502085 65030 TRIPTI PATHAK
ASHOK KUMAR 
PATHAK ANNPURNA PATHAK GNNO 28-08-1999 919005343042 Indian OPEN SEAT

410102696 65032
S J 
MEKAVATHI

S 
JEGATHEESWARA
N J GOWRI SUNDARI BCNO 10-11-2001 919444065812 Indian OPEN SEAT

280706755 65037 VANI VISWAN VISWAKUMAR G SUJATHA VISWAN BCNO 24-08-2000 919176211368 Indian OPEN SEAT

390101296 65038
VIDISHA 
RATHORE

YOGENDRA 
SINGH MEGHNA RATHORE GNNO 15-09-1998 919414347548 Indian OPEN SEAT

420202249 65041

MALLARAPU 
PRANAY 
KISHORE

MALLARAPU 
SHANKAR MALLARAPU LAXMI SCNO 04-11-1999 919347795497 Indian OPEN SEAT

120507519 65043
VALLABHANEN
I SRAVANI

VALLABHANENI 
NARASIMHA RAO

VALLABHANENI 
RAVEENA GNNO 14-05-2001 917995413366 Indian OPEN SEAT

320101198 65046
ROZARIA 
THOUNAOJAM

THOUNAOJAM 
JOYCHANDRA 
SINGH R K MIRABAI BCNO 08-03-2002 918787352422 Indian OPEN SEAT

310416754 65048

KALYANKAR 
MUNAZZAH 
MEHVISH 
KHAWAJA 
MATEENUDDI
N

KHAWAJA 
MATEENUDDIN 
KALYANKAR NUZHAT SULTANA BCNO 01-12-1999 918408992823 Indian OPEN SEAT

440704708 65050
PRASHASTI 
ROHATGI

PRASHANT 
SWARUP 
ROHATGI SHIKHA ROHATGI GNNO 24-07-2000 918318760259 Indian OPEN SEAT

410204797 65052 SRIHARI S S SARAVANAN P SRIDEVI S BCNO 12-08-2001 918883267757 Indian OPEN SEAT
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170304298 65057
SANJANA 
GUPTA

BALDEO PRASAD 
GUPTA ANURADHA GUPTA BCNO 08-12-1998 919425582574 Indian OPEN SEAT

280307093 65067 DEEPAK KM MADHU KN SUGANDHI BV BCNO 01-10-1999 919745376095 Indian OPEN SEAT

300402115 65068 RIYA DWIVEDI
VIKRAMADITYA 
DWIVEDI KAMLA DWIVEDI EWNO 13-09-1998 917389707281 Indian OPEN SEAT

311109939 65070

PIDURKAR 
SHRADDHA 
ASHOK ASHOK PIDURKAR RAJANI PIDURKAR BCNO 13-08-2000 918600724977 Indian OPEN SEAT

390501907 65074
UNAIZA 
JAVAID S JAVAID AKHTER ARIFA NUZHAT GNNO 24-06-1998 919358689706 Indian OPEN SEAT

300311924 65077
MILAN 
CHADDHA MANOJ CHADDHA MEENU CHADDHA GNNO 24-07-2000 916350141098 Indian OPEN SEAT

120510727 65078

ABBURI OM 
SRI NAGA SAI 
KEERTHI

ABBURI 
SRINIVASA RAO

ABBURI GEETHA 
VENKATA SIVA NAGA 
MANI EWNO 16-04-2002 919951344551 Indian OPEN SEAT

311512404 65079

NAGARGOJE 
PARMESHWAR 
 RAMDAS RAMDAS ANTIKA BCNO 15-06-1999 917744000622 Indian OPEN SEAT

320104488 65081

OINAM 
IMOINU 
CHANU

OINAM JITEN 
MEITEI OINAM TOMBI CHANU BCNO 01-02-1999 918119088171 Indian OPEN SEAT

200109623 65084
KASHISH 
BANGA

MAHAVEER 
SINGH PREVISH DEVI EWNO 17-02-2000 919411029776 Indian OPEN SEAT

120102386 65085

SAMUEL 
SPURGEON 
BOMMAIPALLI

BABU 
BOMMAIPALLI KUSUMA KUMARI B SCNO 15-05-2001 919849585107 Indian OPEN SEAT

120505517 65092
PURINI 
TRINADH

PURINI VENKATA 
RAO PURINI RAJYA LAKSHMI EWNO 24-11-2000 919515767487 Indian OPEN SEAT

390511108 65094
SUNIDHI 
LAHARE K R LAHARE GOMTI LAHARE SCNO 17-03-2000 918770438648 Indian OPEN SEAT
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460201646 65099
BIPASHA 
MUKHERJEE

BAIDYANATH 
MUKHOPADHYAY

MOUSUMI 
MUKHOPADHYAY GNNO 24-11-1997 919433168977 Indian OPEN SEAT

120101910 65102
GOPI REDDY 
DUGGEMPUDI

DVS RAMA 
KRISHNA REDDY SANDHYA RANI D EWNO 24-10-2000 919493915245 Indian OPEN SEAT

300402713 65107
SHUBHANGI 
JAISWAL NAVEEN JAISWAL PRIYANKA JAISWAL BCNO 29-01-2001 919303765436 Indian OPEN SEAT

200156351 65114
MAZHAR 
NASIR

MOHD NASIR 
CHAUDHARY QAUSAR CHAUDHARY EWNO 01-06-1999 918851933227 Indian OPEN SEAT

160111046 65115
HARMANPREE
T KAUR

JAGMOHAN 
SINGH HARVINDER KAUR GNNO 09-05-2001 919417303094 Indian OPEN SEAT

281108413 65116 AMINA AFTAB F AFTAB JASMIN B R BCNO 07-06-1999 919744405555 Indian OPEN SEAT

300105287 65117

LAKSHIKA 
TEMBHURNIK
AR

VIVEK 
TEMBHURNIKAR

VARNIKA 
TEMBHURNIKAR GNNO 26-12-1999 919340243417 Indian OPEN SEAT

220300186 65119

SANGHANI 
TANVI 
AMRUTLAL

AMRUTLAL 
SANGHANI MANISHA SANGHANI EWNO 30-06-2001 919824015235 Indian OPEN SEAT

420113162 65121
PISIPATI 
ABHIRAM

PISIPATI ANAND 
KUMAR

PISIPATI 
VENKATALAKSHMI 
PADMAJA GNNO 05-12-2001 917702145419 Indian OPEN SEAT

200118197 65126 SURBHI RISHI PAL SAVITA SCNO 20-02-2000 917042501997 Indian OPEN SEAT

460400112 65130 ARIJIT KUNDU JAHARLAL KUNDU RITA KUNDU GNNO 11-08-2001 919734595864 Indian OPEN SEAT

420132684 65138

SREE 
SAMEERDATT
A D

RAVISHANKAR 
RAO D BHASKARA LAKSHMI D EWNO 19-01-2002 919848072289 Indian OPEN SEAT

200118794 65145
ANKIT 
CHAUHAN D S CHAUHAN BEENU CHAUHAN GNNO 21-09-2000 917217740163 Indian OPEN SEAT

280905104 65153 NIDHAN P HARIS P BABY ROSHNA K BCNO 11-05-2001 919447226837 Indian OPEN SEAT
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380302158 65154
SEZAL 
SHARMA SANTOSH KUMAR RITU SHARMA GNNO 18-03-2002 918219413404 Indian OPEN SEAT

120103153 65159

BATHINI 
BHUVAN 
KIRAN

BATHINI 
VENKATESWARA 
RAO

BATHINI RATNA 
KUMARI EWNO 25-09-2001 919441215037 Indian OPEN SEAT

280903024 65161
NAJIYA 
KAREEM M T

ABDUL KAREEM 
M T NADHEERA T BCNO 23-09-1999 919447197748 Indian OPEN SEAT

311020612 65163

SRUSHTI 
RAMESH 
PATANKAR RAMESH RUCHIRA BCNO 17-01-2002 919833509685 Indian OPEN SEAT

120405996 65168 S A SELVI S M ANANDAN S A VEMBU BCNO 24-07-2000 919440243740 Indian OPEN SEAT

281110619 65170

SANDIP 
RAMDAS 
CHOPDEKAR

RAMDAS 
RAJARAM 
CHOPDEKAR

CHELLAPPAN PILLAI 
PRABHAKUMARI GNNO 24-04-2000 919048072498 Indian OPEN SEAT

230200450 65171 ADITI JAIN PAWAN JAIN BHAWNA JAIN GNNO 03-03-2001 917683099431 Indian OPEN SEAT

311518193 65172

SHARMA 
SRUSHTI 
VISHAL

SHARMA VISHAL 
DAYASHANKAR SHARMA RENU VISHAL GNNO 20-04-2001 917066707360 Indian OPEN SEAT

390323991 65174
VISHVENDRA 
GUPTA

RISHI KUMAR 
GUPTA SUNITA GUPTA GNNO 17-05-1999 917688918869 Indian OPEN SEAT

280300137 65178
KARTHIKA B 
ANIL B ANILKUMAR BINDU ANILKUMAR BCNO 12-06-2001 919497444240 Indian OPEN SEAT

420119709 65179

JAKKA 
SATHVIKA 
REDDY

JAKKA SURESH 
REDDY JAKKA SUJATHA GNNO 24-07-2001

091830951949
3 Indian OPEN SEAT

260303395 65185 AYAN RAJAK RAM SING RAJAK MUKUL RAJAK SCNO 03-04-2000 918900584257 Indian OPEN SEAT

410701002 65188 SREEJA K
JEYACHANDIRAN 
M KALA DEVI K BCNO 05-03-2001 919790539258 Indian OPEN SEAT

230201589 65189 RAVI ANAND RAM BILASH KAMLESH SCNO 22-11-1999 918708887506 Indian OPEN SEAT
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281202758 65191

T 
SOUPARNIKA 
SABU SABU T V SMITHA ARJUNAN BCNO 21-02-2000 919447729076 Indian OPEN SEAT

310911029 65202

KUMBHAR 
RUPALI 
MAHADEV MAHADEV LATA BCNO 23-08-2000 919764815354 Indian OPEN SEAT

120106092 65205
SAIKAM SAI 
KRISHNA

SAIKAM 
RAJENDRA 
PRASAD SAIKAM ARUNA BCNO 22-05-2000 919848264371 Indian OPEN SEAT

120601156 65208
VELUGULA 
RAMARAO

VELUGULA 
ESWARA RAO

VELUGULA VENKATA 
LAKSHMI EWNO 20-10-1998 919493148095 Indian OPEN SEAT

311017278 65211
VARNA 
RAJENDRAN

RAJENDRAN 
VASUDEVAN

VASANTHA 
RAJENDRAN BCNO 29-05-2000 917028299675 Indian OPEN SEAT

150213089 65212
AADITYA 
RANJAN

RAGHUNATH 
CHAUDHARY INDU KUMARI SCNO 08-04-1998 919999358220 Indian OPEN SEAT

410204160 65213 BALAJI V VASUDEVAN P JAYANTHI V BCNO 25-07-2001 916380773388 Indian OPEN SEAT

360600417 65221
SHIBASHIS 
PANIGRAHI

SIMANCHAL 
PANIGRAHI

CHINMAYEE 
PANIGRAHI GNNO 29-08-1999 919861146818 Indian OPEN SEAT

311101326 65223

BARAI 
PRESHITA 
PRASHANT PRASHANT MANGALA BCNO 01-07-2000 919923750960 Indian OPEN SEAT

120100275 65225
JAMMULA 
KEERTHANA

JAMMULA SIVA 
RAMA PRASAD JAMMULA PADMAJA GNNO 19-04-2002 919848491050 Indian OPEN SEAT

440905386 65226 KANIKA SINGH KULVIR SINGH ARCHANA GNNO 08-04-2000 919354041134 Indian OPEN SEAT

310402120 65228
TATHE DHIRAJ 
MURLIDHAR MURLIDHAR NIRMALA BCNO 22-05-2000 917263921140 Indian OPEN SEAT

420130079 65230
MAKA 
SANKETH MAKA ASHOK MAKA SHARADHA BCNO 20-12-1999 919010565051 Indian OPEN SEAT

440304878 65233 ASMIT GUPTA
ANIL KUMAR 
GUPTA RENU GUPTA EWNO 30-06-1999 919412494197 Indian OPEN SEAT
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410914836 65234
KATHIRI 
PERUMAL M MANIVANNAN L MALLIKA S BCNO 24-07-2002 919994256643 Indian OPEN SEAT

200108117 65237 JAI DEEP RAJPAL KIRAN BCNO 27-09-2001 919996915999 Indian OPEN SEAT

160100488 65239 MADHU RANI ROHTASH KUMAR BIMLA DEVI SCNO 31-10-2000 919466076902 Indian OPEN SEAT

160106051 65247 ANJALI SINGH SUBHASH CHAND REKHA DEVI GNNO 23-07-2000 919416730250 Indian OPEN SEAT

230104004 65251
NISHANT 
RATHI SARJEET RATHI TARUNA BCNO 25-07-1999 919910641417 Indian OPEN SEAT

200154754 65252
SIDRA SHAH 
ALAM SHAH ALAM SHAHIN SHAH ALAM GNNO 17-11-2000 917042758128 Indian OPEN SEAT

310205354 65256
PANJABI JYOTI 
AMAR AMAR MADHU EWNO 07-10-2000 917887337236 Indian OPEN SEAT

390505576 65260 SAKSHI DUBEY
NIRMAL KUMAR 
DUBEY SITA DUBEY GNNO 21-09-2000 917568414099 Indian OPEN SEAT

300203628 65274 JYOTI
NETRAM 
KARNWAL MUNO DEVI BCNO 03-06-1999 917382700787 Indian OPEN SEAT

120103635 65275
SOLASA 
MANIKANTA

SOLASA 
LAKSHMAIAH SOLASA KALYANI EWNO 18-05-2001 918096663024 Indian OPEN SEAT

310906214 65282

BANSODE 
SNEHA 
RAJABHAU RAJABHAU JYOTI BCNO 14-05-1999 918698999499 Indian OPEN SEAT

390510010 65284
DISHA 
KACHHARA

DINESH 
KACHHARA NEELIMA KACHHARA EWNO 26-11-2001 919425977391 Indian OPEN SEAT

410600948 65288
ASHWINI M 
NAIR S MANOJ KUMAR SEEMA MANOJ KUMAR GNNO 24-10-2000 919445953287 Indian OPEN SEAT

230204126 65291
RAKSHIT 
YADAV RAJBIR YADAV BIMLA YADAV BCNO 15-10-1997 919958134606 Indian OPEN SEAT

280808395 65295
ASTHA 
SASILAYA SASIDHARAN P VASANTHA BCNO 17-02-2000 919497365591 Indian OPEN SEAT
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360411321 65296
ANKITA 
PATTANAYAK

ARUN KUMAR 
PATTANAYAK

NISHINIMILITA 
PATTANAYAK EWNO 06-02-2000 919668047563 Indian OPEN SEAT

440700696 65303
ANUBHA 
CHATURVEDI

ANURAG 
CHATURVEDI ABHA CHATURVEDI EWNO 24-02-2001 919450120309 Indian OPEN SEAT

200139172 65304
SHIKHA 
TIWARI

DEVI PRAKASH 
TIWARI GAYATRI TIWARI EWNO 12-01-1999 919868212444 Indian OPEN SEAT

200154205 65307
BHAVIKA 
KAMBOJ ARVIND KUMAR POONAM GNNO 28-03-2001 919278430977 Indian OPEN SEAT

420128671 65309
KUMBALA 
NISHTA REDDY

KUMBALA 
NARSIMHA 
REDDY

KUMBALA VINODA 
REDDY EWNO 27-05-2002 919676864567 Indian OPEN SEAT

160109026 65316 YASHIKA SURINDER SINGH SUNITA DEVI BCNO 24-12-2001 919417167993 Indian OPEN SEAT

120402579 65319

RAVI 
NUTHALA 
SNEHA SAI

RAVI NUTHALA 
DHANA SEKHAR

PAIDIKATHULA UMA 
MAHESWARI SCNO 03-06-2002 918500797360 Indian OPEN SEAT

160106752 65320 HARITI GULATI KISHORE GULATI ANITA GULATI GNNO 22-09-2000 919888208882 Indian OPEN SEAT

200134477 65325
SUVEET 
KUMAR JHAMMAN LAL RAMA DEVI SCNO 09-11-2001 918006578877 Indian OPEN SEAT

230101660 65329 JATIN RAMESH KUMAR SUDESH DEVI GNNO 20-06-2000 919772403662 Indian OPEN SEAT

390102297 65331
KHUSHI 
MAHESHWARI

RAJESH 
CHOUDHARY RAMKANYA GNNO 11-01-2001 919462535476 Indian OPEN SEAT

420135041 65332
UGGE 
KEERTHI AZAD U UMA MAHESH R SARADA BCNO 03-06-2001 919441759618 Indian OPEN SEAT

280104009 65338
ANEETTA 
ANIYAN

K C ANIYAN 
KUNJU LIJI ANIYAN EWNO 23-10-1999 919526354299 Indian OPEN SEAT

280805224 65339 ASHNA SHAJI SHAJI JOSEPH MOLLY SHAJI GNNO 05-07-1999 918638707087 Indian OPEN SEAT
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440706022 65350 VISHAL GUPTA
ANIL KUMAR 
GUPTA SHANTI GUPTA GNNO 14-03-2001 918176002745 Indian OPEN SEAT

450105578 65355
KUMARI 
ANUPAMA

BHISHMA 
NARAYAN SINGH MANJULA DEVI EWNO 25-06-1997 918828394305 Indian OPEN SEAT

460700690 65356
ODYSI 
PRAMANIK

RABINDRA NATH 
PRAMANIK ATASI PRAMANIK SCNO 19-09-2000 919434010651 Indian OPEN SEAT

240103290 65361 MALIKA
NAGENDRA 
ANTAL SEEMA KAUSHAL SCNO 20-02-2002 918219464198 Indian OPEN SEAT

440400440 65363
MOHAMMAD 
BILAL

ISHRAT HUSSAIN 
KHAN NASHOMA KHAN BCNO 16-11-1999 918320076428 Indian OPEN SEAT

230103643 65364
ABHINAV 
AGGARWAL KAPIL AGGARWAL ANSHU AGGARWAL EWNO 21-03-2001 917982291959 Indian OPEN SEAT

390302526 65365 ANUJ GUPTA
JAGNNATH 
GUPTA ANURADHA GUPTA GNNO 29-08-2001 919413346690 Indian OPEN SEAT

410103501 65367 ILAKKIYHA P
PRATHABASINGH 
J NITHYADEVI A GNNO 26-10-2001 919444376271 Indian OPEN SEAT

390307570 65370 DAKSHA ANURAG GINANY NIHARIKA GINANY BCNO 09-11-2000 919466021212 Indian OPEN SEAT

440103532 65378
ISHA 
AGRAWAL

NARAYAN DAS 
AGRAWAL MAMTA AGRAWAL GNNO 15-07-2002 918191864075 Indian OPEN SEAT

390502458 65379
SHIVIKA 
DHINGRA

LALIT KUMAR 
DHINGRA RITA DHINGRA GNNO 29-11-1999 918077817390 Indian OPEN SEAT

420122073 65386
KAMSALI 
PRUTHVI RAJU K SRINIVASULU K PADMAMMA BCNO 11-09-1999 916305623870 Indian OPEN SEAT

311124662 65387

CHAKDHARE 
SHUBHANGI 
VISHWANATH

VISHWANATH 
CHAKDHARE INDIRA BCNO 15-10-1999 917517073147 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390506838 65391
JYOTI KUMARI 
SUMAN

RAJESH KUMAR 
PASWAN DEOMURTI DEVI SCNO 25-12-1998 917667081423 Indian OPEN SEAT

200151038 65392
SATVIK S 
PANDEY JEEVAN C PANDEY SUSHMA JOSHI GNNO 20-10-1999 918750355646 Indian OPEN SEAT

460816415 65396 ANKITA SAHA
ARUN KUMAR 
SAHA SANCHITA SAHA SCNO 26-10-1998 919051575324 Indian OPEN SEAT

270706289 65397
VEDA BABU 
MOGER BABU MOGER PARVATHI B MOGER SCNO 11-09-2001 919448749906 Indian OPEN SEAT

440107045 65399 MANSI RAJPUT HUBB LAL RAJPUT ARCHANA RAJPUT BCNO 25-08-1999 918755830129 Indian OPEN SEAT

281004836 65401 AMRUTHA S
SANTHOSH BABU 
V REKHA C BCNO 03-12-2000 919400546973 Indian OPEN SEAT

280905711 65407
RAMEES 
KALADI ABDUL RASAK K SAINABA CHERADA BCNO 23-06-2001 919447357360 Indian OPEN SEAT

160112113 65409
ADRIJA 
MANDAL ABHIJIT MANDAL KUMKUM MANDAL GNNO 29-10-2001 918728082789 Indian OPEN SEAT

150100562 65416
SHIKHAR 
KUMAR SHARAD KUMAR SUDHA KUMARI GNNO 20-04-2001 917739083109 Indian OPEN SEAT

280106897 65421 IFA A AFSAL JAMEELA BCNO 21-04-1999 918714183354 Indian OPEN SEAT

200138143 65424 SHUBHANGI
BHARGAV 
LATPATE GEETANJALI BCNO 24-09-1999 919868916872 Indian OPEN SEAT

280604836 65429
GOURI 
KRISHNAN

GOPALAKRISHNA
N G REJANI DEVI BR GNNO 29-05-2000 919847915625 Indian OPEN SEAT

200118669 65431

NEERAJ 
KUMAR 
TIWARI

CHANDERMA 
PRASAD TIWARI MEERA DEVI GNNO 02-04-1997 919560386232 Indian OPEN SEAT

380301486 65432
DIKSHA 
ANAND DINESH ANAND SHELJA ANAND EWNO 19-11-1999 919855103735 Indian OPEN SEAT

220801318 65435 VISHNU PILLAI
REGHUNADHAN 
PILLAI INDU PILLAI GNNO 17-03-2001 919898554478 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390201203 65436
GAYATRI 
CHOUDHARY

OM PRAKASH 
CHOUDHARY ROSHANI DEVI BCNO 18-08-1997 917014280535 Indian OPEN SEAT

160104447 65438
SANSKAR 
BANSAL ANUJ BANSAL VANDANA BANSAL GNNO 13-10-2001 919814256924 Indian OPEN SEAT

280900181 65441

MOHAMMED 
ASHIQ 
KOZHAMPURA
VAN

MOHAMMED 
SHEREEF K

KADEEJA 
KODAKKADAN BCNO 24-12-2000 919037373545 NRI OPEN SEAT

411405013 65442 A LAVANYA ARUMUGAM M A SHENBAGAM BCNO 02-08-2002 918778186066 Indian OPEN SEAT

200147353 65446
PRADEEP 
KUMAR UPENDER SINGH SIKANTI DEVI BCNO 28-10-1997 918929550653 Indian OPEN SEAT

150223090 65447 SHIVANI
BHAWESH 
KUMAR JHA ANNAPURNA JHA GNNO 28-03-1998

750391228175
03 Indian OPEN SEAT

280810012 65449 SANDWANA R T K RAJENDRAN RAJITHA M BCNO 20-09-2000 919447950934 Indian OPEN SEAT

270207039 65450

SATHVIK S 
PARAMESHWA
R

SURESH KUMAR 
B M SHOBHA SURESH GNNO 07-04-2001 919945960765 Indian OPEN SEAT

310909909 65457
BHOOMKAR 
ROHIT ANANT

ANANT 
BHOOMKAR RENUKA BHOOMKAR EWNO 03-06-2000 917620585096 Indian OPEN SEAT

390510490 65458 KUMARI JYOTI
DEVENDRA 
PRASAD MEHTA

MAMATA KUMARI 
MEHTA BCNO 29-08-2000 919161577467 Indian OPEN SEAT

440905870 65462
SHIVANSHU 
RAJPUT

SURENDRA 
RAJPUT ALKA RAJPUT GNNO 23-01-1998 919760242648 Indian OPEN SEAT

160110470 65466 PARAS CHANDI PRASAD SUDHA BAMOLA GNNO 25-07-2001 919050755797 Indian OPEN SEAT

200119099 65474
DEEPTI 
GHILORIA SATBIR SINGH SUNITA RANI BCNO 20-11-1999 919416107889 Indian OPEN SEAT

440706852 65476
AWANTIKA 
SINGH UPENDRA SINGH NEETIMA SINGH GNNO 18-12-2001 917017908610 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311203211 65480

THADKE 
ABHINEET 
SUNIL SUNIL DEEPALI GNNO 30-08-2001 919096640111 Indian OPEN SEAT

280305683 65488 ANUPAMA N
NANDAKUMAR 
M K SHINIMOLE V K BCNO 23-12-2000 919447873629 Indian OPEN SEAT

230100433 65489 SENTI LALCHAND GEETA SHARMA BCNO 14-03-2000 919643075582 Indian OPEN SEAT

460605025 65499
SURAJIT 
GHORAI

SUKUMAR 
GHORAI JOYTSNA GHORAI GNNO 24-12-2000 916295457560 Indian OPEN SEAT

230200034 65501
AKSHAT 
GUPTA

RAGHUNANDAN 
GUPTA SHASHI GUPTA GNNO 13-03-2002 919602796359 Indian OPEN SEAT

200154097 65503 SHUBHAM LAXMI NARAYAN ANITA GNNO 24-10-2000 919205082883 Indian OPEN SEAT

311112621 65507

MASKE 
MOHIT 
SURESH SURESH PUNAM SCNO 12-06-2000 917057219647 Indian OPEN SEAT

150230584 65509

RICHA 
BHARATI 
PANDEY RAJESH PANDEY USHA PANDEY BCNO 09-02-1999 917979703065 Indian OPEN SEAT

240202164 65524
VARTIKA 
CHAUHAN KULDEEP KUMAR NEELAM KUMARI SCNO 06-01-2000 919418056823 Indian OPEN SEAT

410118345 65528
JAHNAVI 
UMESH

SRINIVASAN 
UMESH SHASHI UMESH GNNO 25-01-2001 919789026823 Indian OPEN SEAT

120302918 65529

ERAGAMREDD
Y 
VISHNUVARDH
AN REDDY

ERAGAMREDDY 
CHINNA 
VENKATA SUBBA 
REDDY

ERAGAMREDDY 
SIVAMMA EWNO 27-04-2000 919581068807 Indian OPEN SEAT

200147756 65531
SIDDHANT 
BEHERA

SUSHANT 
KUMAR BEHERA SUJATA BEHERA GNNO 19-01-1999 918010247043 Indian OPEN SEAT

460403160 65533
SHIRSENDU 
KONER

DHARMODAY 
KONER MUNMUN KONER EWNO 19-09-2000 919474540044 Indian OPEN SEAT

200112681 65534 VISHAKHA SANJAY RATHORE MEENA RATHORE BCNO 03-03-2001 917703905287 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420112457 65538
VELCHAL 
SRIKANTH

VELCHAL 
NARSIMULU VELCHAL ARUNA BCNO 19-07-1999 919100991599 Indian OPEN SEAT

280905898 65541
MOHAMED 
AFEEL

N N MOHAMED 
FAISAL O JUMANATH BCNO 13-08-1999 919895605655 Indian OPEN SEAT

460101737 65546
SOURAV 
KUMAR DAS

TARUN KUMAR 
DAS KALYANI DAS SCNO 26-09-1999 919007931321 Indian OPEN SEAT

380303263 65551 SHIVAM AMRIT SINGH URMILA DEVI GNNO 30-10-2000 919464659123 Indian OPEN SEAT

420124957 65561 G VINOD
VENKATESHWARL
U LAXMAMMA SCNO 10-06-1999 918008367139 Indian OPEN SEAT

120608254 65563
JYOTHIKA 
BUDHIREDLA

RAMAKRISHNA 
BUDHIREDLA SUJATHA BUDHIREDLA BCNO 01-09-2000 917989871980 Indian OPEN SEAT

120402458 65565
PALAGIRI 
YASEEN P KHADHARVALLI P NOWJIYABEE BCNO 30-06-2000 918106803070 Indian OPEN SEAT

120400642 65573
KAMSANI 
YAMINI

K SUDHAKAR 
REDDY K ANITHA EWNO 10-05-2001 919908746991 Indian OPEN SEAT

410201168 65579 HARI BALAJI B BALAKRISHNAN V VASANTHA B BCNO 22-08-1995 917200271136 Indian OPEN SEAT

360702411 65582
TUSHAR 
LAKHANI

SUNIL KUMAR 
LAKHANI KOMAL LAKHANI GNNO 04-06-2001 917008449289 Indian OPEN SEAT

120400300 65583 B HARITHA

B 
SUBRAMANYAM 
SETTY B LAKSHMI DEVI BCNO 21-10-2000 919985345180 Indian OPEN SEAT

300203868 65587
VAISHALI 
GOYAL AMIT GOYAL BABITA GOYAL GNNO 19-07-2000 918770736220 Indian OPEN SEAT

420103560 65591

KAPIDI 
RITHVIKA 
REDDY

KAPIDI SRIPAL 
REDDY

KAPIDI YUNATHI 
REDDY GNNO 15-09-2001 919246268552 Indian OPEN SEAT

310302910 65596

MAHAJAN 
VAISHNAVI 
SAHEBRAO SAHEBRAO ALKABAI BCNO 27-01-1999 919405215726 Indian OPEN SEAT

240103253 65598 ARUNIMA
RAJ KUMAR 
SHARMA ANJU KUMARI GNNO 22-12-2001 919418081392 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420106734 65604
NALLBOTHULA 
 KALYANI N RAMULU N JAYALAXMI BCNO 28-08-2001 917095997269 Indian OPEN SEAT

420202623 65607
KANDULA 
ANUSHA

KANDULA 
MUTHAIAH KANDULA LAKSHMI BCNO 19-10-1999 919989121031 Indian OPEN SEAT

160103555 65609 SHANU
KIKAR SINGH 
LIMBA ANJU KUMARI BCNO 25-10-2001 919416413563 Indian OPEN SEAT

270242129 65618
SAMYUKTHA 
R S RAVI KUMAR S SHAARMILE R GNNO 29-01-2000 917760101976 Indian OPEN SEAT

120502694 65619

GONGALLA 
MADHU 
KRISHNA

GONGALLA 
MADDAIAH GONGALLA SUVARNA BCNO 19-06-2001 918688518006 Indian OPEN SEAT

311306779 65620

PALLAVI 
PRASHANT 
GADRE

PRASHANT C 
GADRE

PRIYANKA PRASHANT 
GADRE GNNO 08-04-2001 919834527380 Indian OPEN SEAT

120516678 65622
OBULAREDDY 
HARIKA

O RAMANJULA 
REDDY L RAJESWARI GNNO 13-06-2001 919491416805 Indian OPEN SEAT

420501501 65623
CHENUMALLA 
ANVITHA

CHENUMALLA 
VENKATA 
RATHNAM MANTENA SHIREESHA BCNO 08-07-2002 919550724513 Indian OPEN SEAT

280303858 65625
MERIN 
MATHEW MATHEW K C PHANCY MATHEW GNNO 07-05-1999 918547451189 Indian OPEN SEAT

240201385 65628
SHREYA 
MEHTA ANIL MEHTA SITA MEHTA GNNO 23-10-1999 919418402969 Indian OPEN SEAT

200148725 65639
MEGHA 
SHARMA

RAJ KUMAR 
SHARMA PRAVEEN SHARMA GNNO 28-03-1999 918920582289 Indian OPEN SEAT

281001634 65642
JISHITHA 
SASIDHARAN

SASIDHARAN 
CHERINGAL USHABABY BCNO 07-03-2001 919400513847 Indian OPEN SEAT

120509228 65645
CHAKRI AJAY 
MATCHARLA

NAGESWARA 
RAO MATCHARLA

VENKATA LAKSHMI 
MATCHARLA BCNO 07-12-2000 919948546865 Indian OPEN SEAT

410703344 65646
KARSHIKA 
MURUGAN N MURUGAN I SARASWATHI SELVI BCNO 29-07-2000 919488940919 Indian OPEN SEAT
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440815163 65652
SHIVANGI 
DUBEY

SUBODH KUMAR 
DUBEY SHAIFALI DUBEY GNNO 30-01-2000 918707571793 Indian OPEN SEAT

420104009 65653

HRUTHIK 
AMRUTH RAO 
MADDELA

CHANDER 
AMRUTH RAO KIRAN KUMARI SCNO 27-05-2001 919573469362 Indian OPEN SEAT

120510730 65655
SARIHADDU 
HITESH BABU

SARIHADDU RAVI 
BABU

SARIHADDU VIJAYA 
RANI SCNO 13-07-1999 919346922569 Indian OPEN SEAT

460823618 65661
ARITRA 
SARDAR

DILIP KUMAR 
SARDAR MANASI SARDAR SCNO 28-10-1998 918697626688 Indian OPEN SEAT

410208877 65670
VIJAYSHANKAR 
 MAHARAJAN MAHARAJAN S RAMATHILAGAM GNNO 13-07-2001 918098053319 Indian OPEN SEAT

310908103 65673

PRASHIK 
ABHAY 
KAMBLE ABHAY DIZA SCNO 27-04-1999 919860432320 Indian OPEN SEAT

280405395 65675 NANDANA R RAJESH KUMAR V SUBHA RAJESH GNNO 17-05-2000 918129569561 Indian OPEN SEAT

360600754 65678
SHIBANI 
MAHALIK

BASANTA 
KUMAR MAHALIK SANJULATA MAHALIK SCNO 02-02-2001 919861999318 Indian OPEN SEAT

430101649 65680

ANIRBAN 
BHATTACHARY
A

PRANTOSH 
BHATTACHARYA GOPA BHATTACHARJEE GNNO 02-11-1999 919436125986 Indian OPEN SEAT

390503182 65682 PARUL RAJINDER KUMAR NEEKI RANI GNNO 10-06-2000 919416542741 Indian OPEN SEAT

390501463 65685
PRIYANKA 
GAUTAM

RAJENDRA 
PRAKASH RAM KUMARI SCNO 30-04-2000 919799927846 Indian OPEN SEAT

390329813 65687
BIRDI CHAND 
GURJAR

RAM GOPAL 
GURJAR SAYAREE DEVI BCNO 10-08-1997 918107736918 Indian OPEN SEAT
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150239547 65689 SAKSHI RAJ
SIKANDAR 
PRASAD YADAV PRAVINA DEVI BCNO 29-02-2000 919468276781 Indian OPEN SEAT

310504238 65691

PAITHANE 
SWATI 
SHRIMANT SHRIMANT MUKTA GNNO 07-11-2000 919421335331 Indian OPEN SEAT

120511232 65695
MANDA 
MONIKA

MANDA 
SRINIVASA RAO MANDA SATYAVENI BCNO 17-08-2001 919392253666 Indian OPEN SEAT

410611248 65700
SUBHASHINI R 
G GOVINDAN T K S RATHA MANI S GNNO 17-06-2001 919385350247 Indian OPEN SEAT

390323875 65702 SHOYAB KHAN
SHYOKAT ALI 
KHAN RAZIA KHAN BCNO 30-09-1999 918058237739 Indian OPEN SEAT

280403059 65704
NIVEDYA 
KRISHNAN

P V 
UNNIKRISHNAN K V SAJITHA GNNO 02-05-2000 919495365027 Indian OPEN SEAT

410803684 65705 YAZHINI K KANAGARAJAN R VALARMATHI V BCNO 14-07-2000 919080089853 Indian OPEN SEAT

200107846 65707
PRATISHTHA 
RAJPUT

SURAJ SINGH 
RAJPUT RAJKUMARI RAJPUT GNNO 26-01-2000 918077861331 Indian OPEN SEAT

311313990 65708

GAURAV 
KISHOR 
SONAWANE

KISHOR DINKAR 
SONAWANE JYOTI BCNO 04-03-2000 919850539310 Indian OPEN SEAT

120502623 65712

KALAVALAPAL
LI VENKATA 
SAI 
PRATHYUSHA

KALAVALAPALLI 
ANJANEE KUMAR

MARELLA LAKSHMI 
KANTHAMMA GNNO 19-06-2000 919686080785 Indian OPEN SEAT

120610795 65714
AITHI 
SAIBHARGAVI AITHI RAMANA N HEMALATHA BCNO 11-12-1999 919849924959 Indian OPEN SEAT

310804721 65719

TRIPATHI 
PARMARTH 
RISHI RISHI HEMLATA GNNO 02-10-1999 917507020975 Indian OPEN SEAT

120201234 65720
AMBALDHAGE 
SOWMYA A VINOD KUMAR A INDIRA BCNO 20-05-2000 919441508967 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120502166 65725 BOYA HARIKA
BOYA 
PULIKONDAPPA

KAVALI RAMAPPA 
UMA DEVI BCNO 15-08-2000 919848742387 Indian OPEN SEAT

440107361 65726 PRAGYA SONI DILEEP SONI VIJAYA SONI SCNO 02-08-1999 919897221720 Indian OPEN SEAT

120301315 65727
KALIKI 
RUKMINI

KALIKI GIRIDIHAR 
REDDY KALIKI BHARATHI GNNO 08-06-2001 919491542341 Indian OPEN SEAT

280309484 65728
TRISHA ANNA 
SUJITH

SUJITH 
MAMMEN 
CHERIAN VIJU SUJITH GNNO 11-01-2001 919061000077 Indian OPEN SEAT

410206928 65729 NEHA M PATEL
MAHENDRAKUM
AR R PATEL MANISHABEN M PATEL GNNO 21-04-2000 919043743788 Indian OPEN SEAT

410303538 65735 JAYAJOTHI G GNANAM SANTHI BCNO 14-04-2001 918870294538 Indian OPEN SEAT

390324062 65743
MANISHA 
KUMAWAT

RICHHPAL 
KUMAWAT USHA KUMAWAT BCNO 07-07-1998 919829089177 Indian OPEN SEAT

390319905 65746
YOGESH 
MEHRA

ASHOK KUMAR 
MEHRA REKHA MEHRA SCNO 31-10-2000 916375918452 Indian OPEN SEAT

310502692 65747

BHAGWAT 
SHEKHAR 
PANDHARINAT
H

PANDHARINATH 
BHAGWAT KAVITA BHAGWAT BCNO 01-08-2000 917378372704 Indian OPEN SEAT

120405952 65750
PEDDAPALEM 
DIVYANJALI

PEDDAPALEM 
VENKATESH

PEDDAPALEM 
SUKANYA BCNO 05-07-1999 919985691116 Indian OPEN SEAT

311519685 65751

INGALE 
VAISHNAVI 
JITENDRA

INGALE JITENDRA 
SHARAD GOURI GNNO 26-06-2000 918975384033 Indian OPEN SEAT

310413558 65754

BHOYE 
NISHANT 
VASANT VASANT DEEPALI STNO 23-04-2001 917350784887 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120403412 65756
CHIRTANI 
RAASI

C 
CHANDRASEKHAR 
 REDDY C KALAVATHI EWNO 24-02-2000 919490049569 Indian OPEN SEAT

311400600 65760
KANUPRIYA 
OJHA

ASHOK KUMAR 
OJHA MANJU OJHA BCNO 19-01-2001 919923678872 Indian OPEN SEAT

270701846 65762 SHIVANI NAIK SURESH SHAINA BCNO 29-05-2002 919880577195 Indian OPEN SEAT
300308882 65763 T VAISHNAVI T P BABU T RATNA PRABHA BCNO 24-02-2000 919991071691 Indian OPEN SEAT

160108264 65766
MOHIT 
KUMAR KANHAIYA LAL JASOMATI BCNO 11-06-1999 917206228872 Indian OPEN SEAT

311214689 65767
RAJNANDINI 
SINGARE

NARAYAN 
SINGARE SANGITA SINGARE BCNO 23-07-2001 919850802895 Indian OPEN SEAT

300500523 65771
MAHESH 
SHARMA

RAMPRAKASH 
SHARMA MANJU SHARMA EWNO 12-08-1999 918319322135 Indian OPEN SEAT

360414598 65773
SHRUTISHREE 
PANIGRAHY BENU PANIGRAHY Y ROJA RAMANI GNNO 15-10-2000 919238470888 Indian OPEN SEAT

220800869 65776 PANKTI SHAH BHUSHAN SHAH ZARNA SHAH GNNO 01-06-2001 919998958839 Indian OPEN SEAT

450105652 65780
RANJANA 
GAUTAM

CHANDRA 
PRAKASH ANITA SINGH SCNO 16-07-2000 919557979329 Indian OPEN SEAT

281202230 65787

NIRANJANA 
POOKATTU 
SAJESH

POOKATTU 
SANKARANARAYA
NAN SAJESH SREEJIYA SAJESH BCNO 16-12-2001 918593999139 Indian OPEN SEAT

390104684 65791 SHABBIR MAKSOOD KHAN MUBINA BCNO 10-09-2000 919460328137 Indian OPEN SEAT

310504610 65792

SONKE 
RUSHIKESH 
SHIVAJI SHIVAJI VIJAYARANI BCNO 14-10-2000 918275848163 Indian OPEN SEAT

440206288 65798 PARUL GOPAL AMIT GOPAL NAMRATA GOPAL GNNO 11-11-2000 919415216967 Indian OPEN SEAT

200131907 65800
SHALINI 
YADAV MANOJ KUMAR SUNITA YADAV BCNO 01-02-2001 918851706516 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390513103 65802 VAISHALI TARE VINOD TARE INDRA EWNO 10-11-1998 919340352651 Indian OPEN SEAT
200156530 65803 MOHD SAHIL AKBAR ALI HUMAIRA BEGAM BCNO 14-07-2000 917023793413 Indian OPEN SEAT

390606755 65810
AASHISH 
KOTED JEEVRAJ KOTED KOKILA KOTED STNO 31-12-1999 917073306217 Indian OPEN SEAT

200143711 65817

MANOJ 
KUMAR 
AGGARWAL ANIL AGGARWAL POONAM AGGARWAL EWNO 30-01-1997 918920358707 Indian OPEN SEAT

120604580 65818

VEESAM SAI 
VENKATA 
POOJA 
RAMANI 
PRATYUSHA V KONDALA RAO V DHANALATHA BCNO 24-02-2001 919490417781 Indian OPEN SEAT

440200980 65823 SONALI SINGH RAJESH SINGH CHANDRAKALA SINGH GNNO 29-08-2000 919621932157 Indian OPEN SEAT

120203175 65825
GOKIREDDY 
LAHARI

G SIVA RAMI 
REDDY G SARASWATHI GNNO 01-11-2001 919490211895 Indian OPEN SEAT

281100327 65830 JAYENDHU J D P JAYAKUMAR V S DARSANA GNNO 16-03-2000 918075153002 Indian OPEN SEAT

220900143 65831

SONI KAVISHA 
SANJAYKUMA
R

SONI 
SANJAYKUMAR 
SHANKARLAL

SONI VAISHALI 
SANJAYKUMAR GNNO 15-08-2001 919998967248 Indian OPEN SEAT

390403700 65836

SHUBHAM 
SINGH 
RATHORE PARBAT SINGH ROOP KANWAR GNNO 25-03-2000

226173001122
61 Indian OPEN SEAT

280705200 65840
ARJUN VIJAY 
PRASAD V PRASAD MINI PRASAD BCNO 04-06-1999 918086917294 Indian OPEN SEAT

270243797 65843
SHREYA 
SRINIVASAN T SRINIVASAN R PADMA GNNO 16-05-2000 919841845855 Indian OPEN SEAT
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310911774 65845

DARADE 
PRASHANT 
SHARAD SHARAD BHARATI BCNO 12-02-2000 917507392692 Indian OPEN SEAT

390501157 65847
SHUMAILA 
KHATOON

MOHAMMAD 
TABREJ ZARINA KHATOON EWNO 02-03-1999 919983691447 Indian OPEN SEAT

240100328 65858
KAVITA 
KUMARI MAGHA RAM BALLO DEVI STNO 10-10-2001 919459133172 Indian OPEN SEAT

220600467 65860
SUMEDHA 
SINGH

SURENDRA 
PRASAD SINGH SANGEETA SINGH GNNO 23-02-2000 919510154529 Indian OPEN SEAT

390515126 65861
SHIVANI 
MALAV

GHANSHYAM 
MALAV BRIJESH MALAV BCNO 06-05-2001 919929134572 Indian OPEN SEAT

300100381 65866 ISHIKA GUPTA
NARENDRA 
GUPTA ARCHANA GUPTA GNNO 16-04-2001 919406904201 Indian OPEN SEAT

120203716 65871
PRANJALI 
GHATKER G SREENIVAS RAO SHANTHA BAI BCNO 23-09-2000 919440069808 Indian OPEN SEAT

440105912 65873 SURBHI YADAV
ARVIND KUMAR 
YADAV KIRAN YADAV GNNO 28-11-1997 919808608241 Indian OPEN SEAT

230208217 65874 AJAY YADAV VIRENDER SINGH DAYAWANTI DEVI BCNO 03-10-2000 919671686930 Indian OPEN SEAT

390101613 65875
ANAND 
BHARTI OSIHAR BHARTI SAVITRI DEVI BCNO 03-04-1998 918084837601 Indian OPEN SEAT

390303979 65878

ABHISHEK 
KUMAR 
GUPTA RAJESH GUPTA MAMTA GUPTA BCNO 16-12-1997 918958838821 Indian OPEN SEAT

120504808 65885
DANETI 
RAVITEJA DANETI RAJA RAO DANETI ANURADHA BCNO 13-01-2001 919110571109 Indian OPEN SEAT

220700854 65889

ZALA 
HIMANIBA 
ARUNSINH ARUNSINH DAXABA EWNO 23-09-2000 919428275750 Indian OPEN SEAT

220200667 65891

SUJALSINH 
JAYVIRSINH 
MAHIDA

JAYVIRSINH 
ARJUNSINH 
MAHIDA

SANGITABEN 
JAYVIRSINH MAHIDA GNNO 22-02-2001 919033396068 Indian OPEN SEAT
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411405579 65892 SURYA K KRISHNAN K SUSI K SCNO 15-08-2001 919677835077 Indian OPEN SEAT

390359892 65896
MOHAMMED 
RIZWAN BHATI

MOHAMMED 
HUSSAIN BHATI ROSHAN BEGUM BCNO 29-12-1998 916378447843 Indian OPEN SEAT

460804354 65897
DWAIPAYAN 
GUCHHAIT RATAN GUCHHAIT ARPITA GUCHHAIT GNNO 19-01-2000 919804763494 Indian OPEN SEAT

390504115 65902 SHREYA SUBHASH ARCHANA GNNO 12-04-2000 919467350622 Indian OPEN SEAT

120515628 65907
LINGALA 
KEERTHI

LINGALA RAVI 
KANTH LINGALA SATHYAVATI BCNO 06-01-2002 918074879503 Indian OPEN SEAT

311507581 65909 BINDIYA SAHU
SANTOSH 
KUMAR SAHU MANJU SAHU BCNO 13-03-2000 918698080012 Indian OPEN SEAT

120204176 65915

DHARANIPOG
U 
PRATHYUSHA

DHARANIPOGU 
MANOHAR 
KUMAR

DHARANIPOGU 
RAVANAMMA SCNO 10-06-2001 918688509492 Indian OPEN SEAT

281205464 65916 INDUJA S SREEKUMAR S S SUBHA KUMARI K BCNO 19-03-1997 919387697515 Indian OPEN SEAT

390510592 65917
JHALAK 
VERMA

RAJNEESH 
KUMAR ANITA VERMA BCNO 04-01-2002 919451390611 Indian OPEN SEAT

360401221 65927
SUBHADRA 
PANDA

JITENDRA 
KUMAR PANDA TAPASWINI PANDA GNNO 03-07-2000 917008682059 Indian OPEN SEAT

300307557 65931 NIDHI YADAV
SANT KUMAR 
YADAV USHA YADAV BCNO 10-02-1999 919893089536 Indian OPEN SEAT

420504501 65932
PAKA RAHUL 
DEVAVRATH PAKA RAJU PAKA SRIDEVI BCNO 31-07-2000 919948986946 Indian OPEN SEAT

410112669 65933 T SARANYA
THIRUMAVALAVA
N S MADHURANTHAKI A GNNO 03-11-2001 918838535918 Indian OPEN SEAT

200140678 65936
SAMEER 
ANWAR SAJID ANWAR RUBINA ANWAR BCNO 19-06-1999 919871686642 Indian OPEN SEAT

310408132 65939

PAWAR 
VAISHNAVI 
BHAGWAN BHAGWAN SAVITA GNNO 24-01-2001 918668754832 Indian OPEN SEAT

300300535 65950
SIDHANT 
BOBRA PANKAJ BOBRA RASHMI BOBRA GNNO 13-04-2000 919066669485 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120601802 65955
SURISETTY 
BHUVANA

SURISETTY 
ANNAJI NAIDU SURISETTY AASRITA BCNO 20-08-2002 919000555459 Indian OPEN SEAT

300308724 65956 ANUJA MEHTA
PRAKASH 
CHANDRA MEHTA KALPANA MEHTA GNNO 16-05-1999 919406746918 Indian OPEN SEAT

310414555 65958

GAIKWAD 
ABHISHEK 
RAJKUMAR RAJKUMAR BHAGYASHREE BCNO 01-07-1999 918308225471 Indian OPEN SEAT

280700002 65961 NAVYA ROY ROYMON JOSEPH GINCY GEORGE GNNO 01-01-2002 917356635835 Indian OPEN SEAT

280303342 65964
SNEHA 
HASSAN SAYED HASSAN SANGEETHA JAMAL BCNO 29-11-2000 919895048108 Indian OPEN SEAT

120606909 65968
GULLA SAI 
SUCHARITA

GULLA GOPALA 
RAO GULLA LAKSHMI BCNO 21-12-2001 919490302233 Indian OPEN SEAT

390204281 65970 PRERANA JAIVEER LADOIYA LAXMI DEVI BCNO 20-01-2000 917082464463 Indian OPEN SEAT
410208234 65971 VIJAY H P PRABAKARAN S GEETHA V BCNO 07-01-2001 919698219513 Indian OPEN SEAT

150102034 65978
ABHIJEET 
KUMAR

ARJUN 
CHOUDHARY SITA KUMARI SCNO 18-01-2001 919521402894 Indian OPEN SEAT

280907655 65980

RANEESH 
ABDULLAH 
MULLAPALLY

ABDU 
MULLAPALLY SHEMEEM LAILA BCNO 21-02-2000 918111828110 Indian OPEN SEAT

300106894 65990
PAYAL 
MANDLOI RAJENDRA CHANDRAKANTA GNNO 28-05-2000 918989528864 Indian OPEN SEAT

441118309 65991

SATYENDRA 
KUMAR 
TRIPATHI

VIVEKANAND 
TRIPATHI GITA TRIPATHI EWNO 06-07-1996 917839426571 Indian OPEN SEAT

280402643 65992 FASNA M C
ABDUL RAZACK 
KUNNUMPURATH FATHIMA M C BCNO 11-11-2000 919447852335 Indian OPEN SEAT

440904352 65995 SOHAIL KHAN SHAKIL AHMAD SHABNAM BCNO 17-12-1999 919458775878 Indian OPEN SEAT
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440403789 66001
ABHINAV 
PRAKASH OM PRAKASH SNEH KUMARI SCNO 25-03-2001 918920165653 Indian OPEN SEAT

311804894 66005

AGRAWAL 
ISHA 
RAVINDRA

RAVINDRA 
AGRAWAL ARCHANA GNNO 12-01-2001 918451885072 Indian OPEN SEAT

311004879 66009
PANDEY PRIYA 
ARUN ARUN PANDEY USHA PANDEY GNNO 21-02-2001 919136377401 Indian OPEN SEAT

311511798 66010

PRIYANKA 
BABAJI 
GUNJAL

BABAJI 
RAKHAMA 
GUNJAL PRATIBHA GUNJAL BCNO 21-03-2001 917350432784 Indian OPEN SEAT

460300827 66013
MEHEBUBA 
MONDAL

HABIBAR 
RAHAMAN 
MONDAL

TUNTUNI BIBI 
MONDAL GNNO 16-02-2000 917699756863 Indian OPEN SEAT

390318148 66015 AMIT KUMAR AMOD KUMAR BABY SINGH GNNO 27-07-2001 919672791624 Indian OPEN SEAT

390602571 66019
NEHAL 
SHARMA

BHUPENDRA 
SHARMA BHAWANA SHARMA GNNO 29-10-2000 919828198531 Indian OPEN SEAT

280803835 66031
MOHAMMED 
NIYAS ABDUL NAZER A P

HASEENA ABDUL 
NAZER BCNO 11-03-2001 919656650809 Indian OPEN SEAT

300308376 66038
ISHIKA 
SHEROKE DINESH SHEROKE

MANJU SHREE 
SHEROKE SCNO 09-09-2001 919827047224 Indian OPEN SEAT

390301400 66041 RAJ KISHORE
MANOJ KUMAR 
SINGH ANITA SINGH GNNO 27-09-1999 919304833292 Indian OPEN SEAT

270235884 66043
BANDELA 
JYOTHIRMAI

BANDELA 
SAMMAIAH

BANDELA VASANTHA 
RANI SCNO 07-08-2000 919703882138 Indian OPEN SEAT

460818333 66046
SAPTARSHI 
CHOWDHURY

TAMAL 
CHOWDHURY

SUMANA 
CHOWDHURY GNNO 24-09-2001 919831268788 Indian OPEN SEAT

411303557 66048 SELWIN K KENNEDY T S CHRISTY R BCNO 11-02-2001 919486658767 Indian OPEN SEAT

390516745 66054 PRIYANKA RAJ MOTI LAL RAJ MOHINI DEVI SCNO 24-02-1998 917737029729 Indian OPEN SEAT

441112697 66061
MD ASJAD 
ALAM ARSHAD ALAM NIKHAT PARWEEN GNNO 13-03-2000 917607378390 Indian OPEN SEAT
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300304085 66062
FATEMA 
RANGWALA LIYAQUAT ALI FARIDA RANGWALA EWNO 10-11-1999 919009752651 Indian OPEN SEAT

280300296 66063

AISWARYA 
UNNIKRISHNA
N

K P 
UNNIKRISHNAN JAYA SREE GNNO 14-05-1999 919447536550 Indian OPEN SEAT

310205722 66064
MOHAMMAD 
FAISAL

MOHAMMAD 
AQEEL RIZWANA PARVEEN GNNO 23-12-1998 917721998098 Indian OPEN SEAT

390353578 66078
AKHIL 
PARASHAR

JAGMOHAN 
PARASHAR

CHANDRAKANTA 
PARASHAR EWNO 17-07-1996 917891418141 Indian OPEN SEAT

220901890 66079

BANERJEE 
KSHITIJ 
MADHUSUDA
N MADHUSUDAN SANDHYA GNNO 31-03-2001 919428166932 Indian OPEN SEAT

390317980 66080
PRIYANKA 
PADIHAR

KAMLESH 
KUMAR PADIHAR PRAMILA PADIHAR BCNO 22-10-1998 919351342146 Indian OPEN SEAT

390306946 66086
YUVRAJ 
ANAND NAGMANI VERMA RAJMANI VERMA BCNO 04-08-2001 917488144026 Indian OPEN SEAT

230200285 66088
ANUJ KUMAR 
CHAUHAN HEM RAJ RANJANA DEVI SCNO 10-07-2001 919466848080 Indian OPEN SEAT

440700976 66089
GARIMA 
VERMA M P VERMA KARUNA VERMA SCNO 02-07-1999 917236820541 Indian OPEN SEAT

410120626 66090
JAYAWARSHIN
I M MOHAN KALA BCNO 04-08-2001 919840465229 Indian OPEN SEAT

160102839 66092 NEERAJ BANSI LAL KAMLESH BCNO 21-01-1998 919138119765 Indian OPEN SEAT

390503335 66095
ARCHI 
AGARWAL SUNIL AGARWAL LEENA AGARWAL EWNO 12-04-2000 919414342529 Indian OPEN SEAT

390307193 66096
AASHEESH 
SHANDILYA RAJIV SHARMA MAMATA SHARMA GNNO 30-01-2000 918094018301 Indian OPEN SEAT

440303678 66097 AMNA JAVED JAVED KHAN SAIRA JAVED GNNO 16-09-2000 919411439761 Indian OPEN SEAT
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260202368 66101 ADITI SINGH
DHARMENDRA 
KUMAR SINGH ARCHANA SINGH GNNO 12-03-2000 917033629435 Indian OPEN SEAT

280911900 66105
ARSHAD 
IRFAN K T ABOOBACKER K T MYMOONATH P BCNO 11-08-2000

149394466314
93 Indian OPEN SEAT

281202597 66106
NIRANJANA 
BIJU P B BIJU NISHA K S BCNO 04-04-2000 919846092091 Indian OPEN SEAT

440101802 66108 HARNIT SINGH
CHARANJEET 
SINGH HARDEEP KAUR GNNO 06-11-2001 919636077369 Indian OPEN SEAT

200112691 66111
SANJANA 
GUPTA SANJEEV GUPTA SEEMA GUPTA GNNO 07-11-2000 919910236018 Indian OPEN SEAT

311010521 66115
GANESH 
NAMBIAR

UNNIKRISHNAN 
NAMBIAR BINDU NAMBIAR GNNO 06-06-2000 919869012370 Indian OPEN SEAT

390325990 66118
AYUSHI 
AGRAWAL

BANSI DHAR 
AGRAWAL HEMA AGRAWAL EWNO 24-12-1998 918619052417 Indian OPEN SEAT

311107948 66124
NIDHI 
PANTAWANE VINOD LATA SCNO 19-09-1999 917448145760 Indian OPEN SEAT

440710573 66125
SAURABH 
KUSHWAHA

RADHESHYAM 
KUSHWAHA SUDHA KUSHWAHA BCNO 18-02-1998 919179603935 Indian OPEN SEAT

280308406 66131
KRISHNA 
SAJEEVAN V N SAJEEVAN

RADHAMONIAMMA P 
L GNNO 04-06-2001 919446039436 Indian OPEN SEAT

280406748 66133
ANALIYA 
REMIDIOS SIBI MINI EWNO 28-03-1999 919947565746 Indian OPEN SEAT

440703310 66134
JAYANTI 
AWASTHI

ARUN KUMAR 
AWASTHI NEELAM AWASTHI GNNO 03-09-2000 919452055003 Indian OPEN SEAT

281108064 66135 DIYA VISHNU VISHNU KUMAR N REENA O G GNNO 10-11-2000 919745506921 Indian OPEN SEAT
440905622 66143 ASTHA JAIN SHALABH JAIN NEETI JAIN GNNO 28-03-2001 919837473530 Indian OPEN SEAT

200135359 66148
AARUSHI 
SHUKLA A C SHUKLA UMA SHUKLA GNNO 19-11-1997 919811630455 Indian OPEN SEAT

460813297 66151
RAJ SEKHAR 
ROY JOYJIT ROY RUMA ROY GNNO 09-12-2000 919830525054 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420503775 66152

MANEESH 
CHANDRA 
DVN

PAVAN KUMAR 
DANDE KALYANI DANDE GNNO 21-12-2000 919246899301 Indian OPEN SEAT

310416386 66158

DEVKATTE 
SHRINATH 
DAGDU DAGDU SUMITRA BCNO 01-06-1998 917218863378 Indian OPEN SEAT

460803769 66160
BISWAJIT 
KUMAR SAHA

DIPANKAR 
KUMAR SAHA MITHU SAHA EWNO 11-09-2001 918777812235 Indian OPEN SEAT

310913689 66161
PATEL SABA 
SADEQ SADEQ SHABANA EWNO 22-06-2001 919881786085 Indian OPEN SEAT

200118837 66165
SEEMA 
KUMARI

VIJAY KUMAR 
ROY POONAM DEVI GNNO 14-07-2000 917909011256 Indian OPEN SEAT

440902535 66167
PRIYANSHI 
GUPTA MANISH GUPTA CHARU GUPTA GNNO 12-07-1999 919927018438 Indian OPEN SEAT

440816033 66168
MOHAMMAD 
SAQUIB KHAN

JAWAID AZIZ 
KHAN GHAUSIA KHATOON BCNO 22-04-2000 918439883078 NRI OPEN SEAT

260306912 66169
AYUSHI 
AGRAWAL

SANJAY KUMAR 
MODI MAMTA AGRAWAL BCNO 05-06-1998 919818947334 Indian OPEN SEAT

200111104 66175 INBARASI A ANBARASAN R A BABY LAXMI GNNO 22-04-2000 918285062472 Indian OPEN SEAT

390320845 66179
SHALEEN 
JAISWAL

AJAY KUMAR 
JAISWAL ANAND BALA BCNO 26-10-2001 919460972150 Indian OPEN SEAT

280308437 66184
AKSHAYA 
AJITHKUMAR A N AJITHKUMAR SINI AJITHKUMAR BCNO 05-08-2000 919446041963 Indian OPEN SEAT

300306646 66191
SUDHANSHU 
MANI

KRISHNA KANT 
MANI MALA SINHA GNNO 13-06-2001 919179489855 Indian OPEN SEAT

200122748 66202
SUHASI 
PACHAURI

MANOJ KUMAR 
PACHAURI AMBIKA PACHAURI GNNO 11-10-2000 919643601606 Indian OPEN SEAT

300203621 66203
PRATHAM 
GOYAL

OMPRAKASH 
GOYAL VIMLESH GOYAL GNNO 12-11-2001 918602268697 Indian OPEN SEAT
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310406920 66208

PAITHANPAGA
RE SHRADDHA 
SUNIL SUNIL REVATI BCNO 16-10-2000 918177921876 Indian OPEN SEAT

160115645 66211 SONU JANGRA JAIBIR JANGRA KAMLESH JANGRA BCNO 16-03-1998 917015011258 Indian OPEN SEAT

120102852 66216
MADDUMALA 
SUMAN BABU

MADDUMALA 
POTHU RAJU

MADDUMALA VIJAYA 
BHARATHI SCNO 29-01-2000 917995824771 Indian OPEN SEAT

390351401 66219
RUDRESH 
SUMAN

SATYA NARAYAN 
SUMAN RENU SUMAN BCNO 17-08-1999 919602357105 Indian OPEN SEAT

150241832 66220
BRAHMANAN
D KUMAR

AWADHESH 
PRASAD MEENA DEVI EWNO 24-12-1998 917254054233 Indian OPEN SEAT

280911178 66221
MUSFIR 
AMEEN K P

ABDUL RAHIMAN 
KOKKAPARAMBA
N SHAMEELATH BCNO 07-01-2000 919446728971 Indian OPEN SEAT

380202105 66223 YASHAB ZEYA
MOHAMMAD 
SHATIR ZEYA NAGMA PARWEEN GNNO 20-01-2001 918289030325 Indian OPEN SEAT

160113621 66225 AMITOJ KAUR GURKHEL SINGH PRABHJOT KAUR GNNO 17-12-2000 918146807167 Indian OPEN SEAT

180101015 66231
MUSKAN 
BORKAR

PRANHANS 
BORKAR RATNAMALA BORKAR SCNO 07-03-2002 918435713256 Indian OPEN SEAT

311214217 66236

DAVKARE 
KRUSHNKANT 
SHIVAJI SHIVAJI SUREKHA GNNO 05-07-2000 919823410655 Indian OPEN SEAT

120515125 66237

MALNEDI 
SATYA 
PRIYANKA

MALNEDI RAM 
MOHAN RAO MALNEDI HEMA LATHA GNNO 08-04-2001 919490513836 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311022478 66243
PANCHAL 
HARSH PRAVIN PRAVIN MANISHA GNNO 31-07-2000 918104169136 Indian OPEN SEAT

200157812 66246
HARSH 
NARANG MURARI LAL KAMLESH NARANG GNNO 13-04-1997 919991555858 Indian OPEN SEAT

120204654 66256
MODIRICHA 
SHIVA NAIK

MODIRICHA 
THAVURE NAIK

MODIRICHA RAMAKKA 
BAI STNO 13-06-2001 918688398693 Indian OPEN SEAT

460901167 66265
CHAYAN 
KARMAKAR

HARIDAS 
KARMAKAR LATIKA KARMAKAR SCNO 17-10-1995 917719203464 Indian OPEN SEAT

410907932 66268 ARAVIND R RAJA M VALARMATHI R BCNO 30-04-1999 918682879120 Indian OPEN SEAT
270223205 66276 GAGAN S SADASHIVAIAH INDRAMMA K R STNO 02-06-2001 919342416688 Indian OPEN SEAT

120511820 66280
SAMBETA 
NIKHIL KUMAR

SAMBETA 
MADANAIAH SAMBETA MADHAVI BCNO 06-07-2000 916302650383 Indian OPEN SEAT

120502560 66292
PODAPATI 
MRUDULA

PODAPATI 
MALYADRI PODAPATI MADHAVI EWNO 24-12-2001 918501922518 Indian OPEN SEAT

230209007 66293 EKTA RAMESH KUMAR MUKESH DEVI GNNO 22-03-1999 919205809584 Indian OPEN SEAT

170302492 66294
DEV PRAKASH 
SINHA

VED PRAKASH 
SINHA LALITA SINHA BCNO 02-08-1999 919669720802 Indian OPEN SEAT

450103871 66295
SUNIDHI 
THAPLIYAL A P THAPLIYAL SUMAN THAPLIYAL GNNO 30-07-1999 919667874832 Indian OPEN SEAT

120516630 66299
KOVURU 
AFREEN K YASANULLA K SHARMILA BCNO 22-08-2000 918897814401 Indian OPEN SEAT

120502517 66300

BODANAPU 
VENKATA 
GOVIND

BODANAPU 
VENKATA 
SUBRAMANYAM

BODANAPU VENKATA 
KOMALA BCNO 27-10-2001 917997611831 Indian OPEN SEAT

420102951 66301
SABINKAR 
GANESH

SABINKAR 
SREEDHAR SABINKAR SANGEETHA BCNO 25-08-1999 919676738293 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311200167 66303

MOHAMMAD 
ARSHAD 
MOHAMMAD 
MUJAHED

MOHAMMAD 
MUJAHED SEEMA BEGUM GNNO 17-08-2000 918805814740 Indian OPEN SEAT

390322415 66312
ABHISHEK 
KUMAR

RAMA KANT 
YADAV NIRMALA DEVI BCNO 02-01-1997 919928475128 Indian OPEN SEAT

230100917 66316 PRIYANSHI ANAND KUMAR GEETA KADIAN GNNO 05-05-2001 919205088451 Indian OPEN SEAT

310207032 66318
TEJAS 
SAMBAPURE

VASANT 
SAMBAPURE VANITA SAMBAPURE BCNO 07-03-1999 919359659259 Indian OPEN SEAT

380302189 66322 MEHAK KAPILA NAVIN KAPILA PARAMJEET GILL EWNO 02-11-2000 919876614235 Indian OPEN SEAT

390516405 66323
VIJAY LAXMI 
AGRHARI

MEHI LAL 
AGRHARI INDRAWATI AGRHARI EWNO 04-10-1998 919982468656 Indian OPEN SEAT

311021838 66324
NABA IRFAN 
SAYED IRFAN SHAMA GNNO 29-07-2000 917303938816 Indian OPEN SEAT

300304841 66325
CHINMAY 
PATEL SHIVKARAN DURGA PATEL BCNO 03-07-1999 918769368935 Indian OPEN SEAT

420100281 66326
ANUKA 
VENKATESH ANUKA SATHAIAH

ANUKA 
PARVATHAMMA SCNO 10-05-2000 919640036866 Indian OPEN SEAT

311008761 66331
SHAH HAARVI 
KALPESH KALPESH MEGHANA GNNO 30-07-2000 919892566403 Indian OPEN SEAT

420107784 66338

RAMAVAT 
BHARATH 
NAIK

RAMAVAT 
RAMLA NAIK RAMAVAT LALITHA BAI STNO 28-08-2001 919866595749 Indian OPEN SEAT

300304540 66347 VIBHA HADA SUNDAR HADA CHANDA HADA BCNO 02-03-2001 919644337716 Indian OPEN SEAT

360501509 66351
ANEESHA 
UDGATA

BIBEKANANDA 
UDGATA BISHNUPRIYA UDGATA GNNO 18-12-2000 919438213106 Indian OPEN SEAT

280702705 66353

STEFFI 
ELIZABATH 
SONY

SONY MATHEW 
MARATTUKALAM

THRESIAMMA 
KURUVILLA M GNNO 22-01-2000 919846566362 Indian OPEN SEAT
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170103068 66363
SAMARJEET 
DHAKAD

SHAILENDRA 
SINGH DHAKAD VEENA DHAKAD BCNO 22-11-2000 917000882654 Indian OPEN SEAT

410902344 66365 JANANI A
ARUMUGAM 
JOTHIBASU R SHARMILA A BCNO 02-03-2000 919486766203 Indian OPEN SEAT

280809407 66367 IRIN B USMAN USMAN KK BABY SHAMEENA MA BCNO 24-01-2001 918086407002 Indian OPEN SEAT

120104703 66369 MANDA RAMU
MANDA RAMA 
RAO MANDA MALLESWARI BCNO 28-06-1999 919493245057 Indian OPEN SEAT

440110816 66375 PHIROJ KHAN AMRUDDIN KHAN GUDDI DEVI BCNO 24-07-2001 919057062335 Indian OPEN SEAT
390502248 66379 KRITI ARJUN SANTOSH BCNO 29-09-1999 919799797788 Indian OPEN SEAT

280300614 66388
MOHAMMED 
FAZIL KUNJUMON K E SEENATHU BEEVI BCNO 04-04-2000 919446994685 Indian OPEN SEAT

390312304 66390
BHARTI 
KHYALIA

GOVERDHAN 
KHYALIA MANJU KHYALIA BCNO 13-08-2001 916376542538 Indian OPEN SEAT

420136602 66393
NIKKU 
JYOSHNA

NIKKU 
VENKATASATYAM NIKKU SYAMALA DEVI BCNO 20-06-2000 918179392998 Indian OPEN SEAT

420103996 66394
MEEDIVEMUL
A VAISHNAVI

MEEDIVEMULA 
RANGANATHA 
CHARY

MEEDIVEMULA 
SANDHYA EWNO 01-06-2000 918074060495 Indian OPEN SEAT

420118739 66400
Y VAISHNAVI 
REDDY

Y SUDHAKER 
REDDY Y VANITHA REDDY GNNO 14-12-2000 918978995999 Indian OPEN SEAT

440507719 66406
SAURABH 
GAUTAM RAMAKANT SUSHILA GAUTAM SCNO 30-06-2000 918874491479 Indian OPEN SEAT

281106615 66407 ALPHY JOSEPH SHAJI JOSEPH BEENA JOSEPH GNNO 02-08-1999 919995355053 Indian OPEN SEAT
120607468 66412 SRAVYA M V MURTY M S PADMA M GNNO 12-01-2001 919969227634 Indian OPEN SEAT

120507731 66413
GUNURU 
JYOTSHNA

GUNURU 
SRINIVASA RAO

GUNURU NAGA UMA 
MAHESWARI BCNO 06-04-2002 919885730745 Indian OPEN SEAT
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200107458 66414
UMESH 
KUMAR

VIJAY 
CHAUDHARY REKHA DEVI BCNO 04-04-1999 918504946611 Indian OPEN SEAT

120510168 66422

MUTYAPU 
RAGHAVENDR
A M MAHENDER M KALPANA GNNO 01-03-2001 919848250900 Indian OPEN SEAT

120405464 66423
VANGAPATI 
ALLURAIAH

VANGAPATI 
GURAVAIAH

VANGAPATI 
RATNAMMA BCNO 10-09-2000 919743358159 Indian OPEN SEAT

230203388 66425 KHUSHI SINGH
BRIJESH KUMAR 
SINGH LEENA SINGH EWNO 25-04-2002 919999628340 Indian OPEN SEAT

300201282 66426
NIRBHAL 
SINGH GURJAR

UDAYVEER 
GURJAR SUNITA GURJAR BCNO 07-03-1999 919171418236 Indian OPEN SEAT

390511637 66435 SHIVANI SURESH KUMAR LALITA BCNO 01-07-2000 919588512799 Indian OPEN SEAT
280906229 66436 ANUPRIYA P RAJENDRAN P K KAMALAKSHI P BCNO 03-12-2000 919497296825 Indian OPEN SEAT

120603661 66441
NAGA SRIKAR 
POTHUKUCHI

P M M 
SUBRAHMANYA 
SARMA

BRAHMANDAM 
SRIVALLI GNNO 30-11-2000 919989050289 Indian OPEN SEAT

420119679 66442

AMBATI 
RISHIKA 
SHIVANI

AMBATI 
SREENIVAS AMBATI UMA RANI BCNO 26-02-2001 919948964914 Indian OPEN SEAT

390360595 66446 MUSKAN
ABDUL SALEEM 
MANSURI AFSAR BEGAM BCNO 07-07-1998 918619673338 Indian OPEN SEAT

300201399 66449

SHARAD 
RAGHUWANS
HI

DINESH SINGH 
RAGHUWANSHI

MAMTA 
RAGHUWANSHI GNNO 24-10-1999 917987396288 Indian OPEN SEAT

200109663 66450
KESHAV 
TIWARI

RAM KISHOR 
TIWARI VANDANA TIWARI EWNO 20-08-2000 919319631982 Indian OPEN SEAT

360400616 66451 PALLAVI TANDI
BANSHIDHAR 
TANDI PANCHAMI TANDI SCNO 06-02-1999 918895556207 Indian OPEN SEAT

441112484 66453
ADWITEEY 
CHAUBEY

ANIL KUMAR 
CHAUBEY SMRITI CHAUBEY GNNO 23-02-2001 918707758495 Indian OPEN SEAT
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410110721 66456

MELINDA 
DOROTHY 
GODFREY

GODFREY 
SELVARAJ J BELLA DEVALEENAL D GNNO 03-12-2001 919841746690 Indian OPEN SEAT

280800885 66460 AYISHA C M K
MAHAMOOD 
KUNHAMED SAMEERA C M K BCNO 16-12-1999 919895735860 Indian OPEN SEAT

320104191 66461

KEISHAM 
SHIVPRIYA 
DEVI

KEISHAM 
UPENDRA SINGH

LAISHRAM 
RATNAMALA DEVI GNNO 16-03-1999 918413962466 Indian OPEN SEAT

360401284 66463

GOURAB 
KUMAR 
MISHRA

SAROJ KUMAR 
MISHRA SUJAYA MISHRA GNNO 28-12-1998

919594370591
95 Indian OPEN SEAT

200153190 66468
CHAKIT 
KUMAR SATISH KUMAR MANJU TAYAL GNNO 20-03-1999 919599786793 Indian OPEN SEAT

260308897 66470
LAXMI 
KUMARI PRADEEP SAW MONU DEVI BCNO 21-09-1997 919155359808 Indian OPEN SEAT

311109601 66473
MAYANK 
RAWATE

DEVENDRA 
RAWTE VIDYA RAWTE SCNO 19-12-2000 919479634676 Indian OPEN SEAT

150206210 66475
VIRAT 
CHOUDHARY

RAJU 
CHOUDHARY ARTI DEVI SCNO 12-03-1998 916201091380 Indian OPEN SEAT

410109880 66477 DINESH S K SEKAR D G TAMILSELVI BCNO 04-03-2002 919840186975 Indian OPEN SEAT

310206478 66479
BORINGWALA 
ZAINAB SALIM

SALIM MOHSIN 
ALI BORINGWALA DURRIYAH GNNO 16-06-2001 919923082345 Indian OPEN SEAT

120609297 66483
KOMAL 
KUMARI RAMLESH PANDIT URMILA DEVI BCNO 16-01-2002 917562070001 Indian OPEN SEAT

420128347 66486
TENETI 
LIKITHA

TENETI RANGA 
REDDY TENETI VIJAYA EWNO 23-02-2001 917337085901 Indian OPEN SEAT

300400696 66491 SRUTHI NAIR K SREEKUMAR C JYOTHI EWNO 16-02-2001 919424708054 Indian OPEN SEAT

120603596 66493
MADEM 
PURNIMA

MADEM 
SATYANARAYANA

MADEM 
NOOKARATNAM BCNO 07-07-2001 919492962006 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120608153 66494
REDDI 
MOHAN SAI REDDI APPARAO REDDI RAMA LAKSHMI BCNO 21-02-2000 918332060673 Indian OPEN SEAT

280710711 66499 ASWIN K S SIBU K R SHEEJA V K BCNO 09-08-2001 919961733009 Indian OPEN SEAT

240202074 66504
TANVI 
SHARMA

NALNEESH 
SHARMA NEELAM SHARMA GNNO 21-12-2000 919418489100 Indian OPEN SEAT

200153865 66508
SURAJ KUMAR 
KANNAUGIYA

ASHARAM 
KANNAUGIYA PREMA DEVI SCNO 05-07-1994 918285579636 Indian OPEN SEAT

300305466 66511
TANISHA 
MANSUKHANI

RAMKUMAR 
MANSUKHANI ASHA MANSUKHANI GNNO 01-10-2000 919827092000 Indian OPEN SEAT

120601194 66514
GORLE 
KARTHIK

GORLE MOHANA 
RAO GORLE MANGAMMA BCNO 15-11-2001 919441607281 Indian OPEN SEAT

120513700 66517
CHILAKALA 
ROSHNI

CHILAKALA SIVA 
SANKAR

CHILAKALA BHAGYA 
LAKSHMI GNNO 21-03-2000 919951444556 Indian OPEN SEAT

170105912 66518
SHUBHAM 
SINHA

CHUDAMANI 
SINHA MEENA SINHA BCNO 23-07-1996 919009862585 Indian OPEN SEAT

441001813 66519
PRIYANSHI 
SHARMA

AJAY KUMAR 
SHARMA MANJU SHARMA GNNO 30-09-1999 919811676358 Indian OPEN SEAT

420124633 66520
AVULA NEHA 
SAI

AVULA CHANDRA 
MOHAN AVULA LATHA GNNO 12-07-2000 919849509498 Indian OPEN SEAT

200101088 66525
ARUSHI 
TUTEJA SANDEEP TUTEJA SEEMA TUTEJA GNNO 16-07-2001 919818650892 Indian OPEN SEAT

311002242 66528

GUPTA 
DEEPAK 
SANJAY SANJAY MADHURI GNNO 16-06-2000 919769114390 Indian OPEN SEAT

280602045 66529
ABBAS A 
BACKER

ABOOBAKERKUTT
Y A SHAMEEMA K BCNO 12-06-1999 918606639895 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420120092 66531
VARKALA 
AMULYA

V LAXMI 
NARAYANA GOUD V SUMITHRA BCNO 24-03-2001 917893202582 Indian OPEN SEAT

120512441 66533
GORLA 
SRAVANI

GORLA VENKATA 
RAMANA GORLA SITARATNAM BCNO 14-01-2001 919849713394 Indian OPEN SEAT

120105350 66534
CHUKKA 
SWETHA

CHUKKA 
SAMSONU CHUKKA SRIDEVI BCNO 25-11-2000 919849268278 Indian OPEN SEAT

160112507 66535
SHIWANGI 
SHARMA SANJAY KUMAR BANDANA DEVI EWNO 15-02-2002 919816857929 Indian OPEN SEAT

440905585 66539
VISHWANGI 
RASTOGI VISHAL RASTOGI POOJA RASTOGI GNNO 21-12-2000 919557325666 Indian OPEN SEAT

220901915 66541
SHREYA 
CHAUDHARY

RAJESH KUMAR 
CHAUDHARY SEEMA CHAUDHARY GNNO 21-04-2000 919600187970 Indian OPEN SEAT

200117375 66542 AKRITI JHA KARANVIR JHA ANJANA JHA EWNO 26-02-2000 919312058037 Indian OPEN SEAT

310914119 66544

PATIL 
SHARVARI 
SHARAD SHARAD SAROJ GNNO 30-08-2000 918898891008 Indian OPEN SEAT

160102725 66547 RATISHA PURI SATISH PURI SEEMA PURI GNNO 04-12-1999 919418081716 Indian OPEN SEAT

390313799 66549
SAPNA 
SUHAVANI

BHANWAR LAL 
SAINI PREM SAINI BCNO 16-02-2001 919461106721 Indian OPEN SEAT

390505645 66551 KOMAL BALWAN SINGH RAJBALA BCNO 10-06-1999 918107307378 Indian OPEN SEAT

390509507 66558

KAJAL 
KUMARI 
MEENA

MOHAN SINGH 
MEENA KALPANA MEENA STNO 27-11-2001 918003114211 Indian OPEN SEAT

240101458 66566 SIMRAN RAKESH KUMAR KUMAD KUMARI GNNO 11-02-2000 919418000260 Indian OPEN SEAT

280406259 66568
DEVIKA S 
SURESH SURESH KOTTAYI SUNISHA P K BCNO 26-05-2000 919497446905 Indian OPEN SEAT

441003959 66574
ABHISHEK 
CHOUBEY

DHANJEE 
CHOUBEY NIRMALA DEVI EWNO 15-02-2000 919584218956 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280500692 66575
SNEHA 
MOHAN B MOHANAN GEETHA K V BCNO 22-01-2000 919446843329 Indian OPEN SEAT

311125028 66578

NEEDHI 
GAJANAN 
ASWALE

GAJANAN NANAJI 
ASWALE

ASHWINI GAJANAN 
ASWALE BCNO 31-03-2000 917066744585 Indian OPEN SEAT

420202829 66583
CHATLA 
SAIKRISHNA

CHATLA 
ANJANEYULU CHATLA SUGUNA BCNO 07-03-2000 919949316519 Indian OPEN SEAT

300500043 66586

NIKHIL 
KUMAR 
DAYMA

RAJENDRA 
DAYMA GANGA DAYMA SCNO 21-04-2000 919425105667 Indian OPEN SEAT

281101860 66587
SHANA 
AHMED

ABDULLA 
RAWTHER 
AHAMMAD SARAMMAL SALIMA BCNO 09-10-2000

493681139549
36 Indian OPEN SEAT

280711367 66590 ADITH S
SREEKRISHNADAS 
 A R HEMAMALINI K BCNO 05-01-2000 919495290070 Indian OPEN SEAT

390344528 66595
DEEPAK 
UPADHYAY

MOHAN LAL 
SHARMA LALITA DEVI EWNO 28-03-1998 918302132958 Indian OPEN SEAT

260304666 66599
MUSKAN 
KHAITAN

ANUP KR 
KHAITAN SANGITA KHAITAN BCNO 09-01-1999 918825354241 Indian OPEN SEAT

360413981 66601 SARTHAK DAS
PRANABA 
KUMAR DAS KALPANA DAS GNNO 09-01-2001 916371817880 Indian OPEN SEAT

150218154 66605

PRINCE 
KUMAR 
GUPTA MANOJ KUMAR RADHA DEVI BCNO 24-08-2000 919571041675 Indian OPEN SEAT

311504569 66609 JIDNYASA VIVEK PRITI GNNO 07-07-2001 919766200573 Indian OPEN SEAT

390507369 66610
PALLAVI 
VARSHNEY

PRADEEP 
VARSHNEY

HEMLATA SAXENA 
VARSHNEY GNNO 15-10-2001 919412667898 Indian OPEN SEAT

120602092 66615
CHINNALA 
YAGNA

CHINNALA 
SUDARSANA RAO CHINNALA RAJESWARI BCNO 09-06-2001 919052733216 Indian OPEN SEAT

300405102 66618
APOORVA 
AGRAWAL

RAKESH 
AGRAWAL VANDANA AGRAWAL GNNO 09-05-1999 919575755387 Indian OPEN SEAT
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220300314 66619
VYAS PARAM 
AVINASH AVINASH HEMA GNNO 21-08-2001 919825105464 Indian OPEN SEAT

200120675 66621 AMAN AMAR NATH MAYA BCNO 11-11-1997 917503019413 Indian OPEN SEAT
200110643 66622 SHABNAM KULDEEP SUMAN EWNO 05-03-1996 917404490081 Indian OPEN SEAT

410115593 66624 R SMRITI
R PRAVEEN 
KRISHNA V VASUMATHY GNNO 22-09-2001 917358215596 Indian OPEN SEAT

311124881 66630

JAUNJAL 
PRACHI 
RAMCHANDRA

RAMCHANDRA 
SITARAM 
JAUNJAL

MANDA 
RAMCHANDRA 
JAUNJAL BCNO 19-11-1999 919922647259 Indian OPEN SEAT

300310944 66634 SHANU SAHU
ANIL KUMAR 
SAHU SANGEETA SAHU BCNO 13-01-2000 917089086620 Indian OPEN SEAT

311518960 66636

ABHINANDAN 
GAUTAM 
BELSARE

GAUTAM 
BELSARE INDIRA BELSARE SCNO 27-10-2000 917588276774 Indian OPEN SEAT

390500894 66638 SHWETA
SURESH KUMAR 
YADAV RAJNI YADAV BCNO 11-06-2001 919728246245 Indian OPEN SEAT

311806564 66640

MANSI 
JASHBHAI 
PATEL

JASHBHAI 
DAHYABHAI 
PATEL USHA JASHBHAI PATEL GNNO 04-11-2000 919604439347 Indian OPEN SEAT

311516528 66641
SARVAIYE 
SEJAL VIJAY VIJAY VAISHALI BCNO 02-01-2001 918830385332 Indian OPEN SEAT

170102321 66642 DEVPRIYA SATYAWAN SAHU DAMINI SAHU GNNO 06-07-1999 919644435709 Indian OPEN SEAT

390358430 66644
MONIKA 
KASANA

RAMESH CHAND 
KASANA SUSHILA DEVI BCNO 15-11-2001 919887269506 Indian OPEN SEAT

281203587 66651 REVATHY K GIREESAN C SATHIDEVI K GNNO 27-12-2001 919497178672 Indian OPEN SEAT

200116723 66659
SHIVAM 
AGGARWAL

NARESH CHAND 
AGGARWAL SARITA AGGARWAL GNNO 23-09-1999 918802332873 Indian OPEN SEAT
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460500611 66664
RAJDEEP 
BORAL

PIJUSH KANTI 
BORAL KABITA BORAL GNNO 10-09-2001 919830992145 Indian OPEN SEAT

150216804 66667

SWARN 
PRABHAT 
KUMAR

ANIL KUMR 
TIWARI KANAK LATA DEVI EWNO 25-10-1996

490179077849
01 Indian OPEN SEAT

281210530 66668 DEVIKA HARI HARIDAS C K SHEEJA HARIDAS BCNO 10-06-1999 919446468001 Indian OPEN SEAT

200115313 66671 SURAJ SINGH
ARUN KUMAR 
SINGH NEELAM KUMARI GNNO 23-12-1998 918130850353 Indian OPEN SEAT

160116514 66672 SIMRAN PARMOD KUMAR POONAM GNNO 27-02-2000 919478472175 Indian OPEN SEAT

280700350 66674
TAARA 
CHANDRAN

C K CHANDRAN 
NAIR RAJASREE V NAIR GNNO 26-02-2000 919446024737 Indian OPEN SEAT

460812044 66675
SOVAN 
BHOWMIK

PRAVAT KUMAR 
BHOWMIK SWAPNA BHOWMIK GNNO 05-02-2000 918001109080 Indian OPEN SEAT

120508428 66682

DEVULAPALLI 
LALITHA 
HITHYSHINI D RAMA RAO D RAJYALAKSHMI EWNO 01-11-2001 919505927328 Indian OPEN SEAT

310504675 66683
KADAM YASH 
NAGNATH

KADAM 
NAGNATH KADAM ARCHANA GNNO 14-03-2001 917218010464 Indian OPEN SEAT

390351133 66684
NIDHI 
SHARMA

BRIJ MOHAN 
SHARMA RACHANA SHARMA EWNO 05-03-2001 916377660278 Indian OPEN SEAT

280900797 66685
RIYA FAHMIN 
SHIHAB

MUHAMMED 
SHIHAB FEMITHA BCNO 30-11-1999 919846519680 Indian OPEN SEAT

311108727 66686

DEOTALE 
SAKSHI 
JAYANT JAYANT DEOTALE KALPANA DEOTALE BCNO 25-08-2000 918329172419 Indian OPEN SEAT

200100501 66690 BHUMIKA RISHI PAL SANTOSH BCNO 03-12-1998 919312994838 Indian OPEN SEAT

281205732 66693
JISS MARIA 
JAIHAR

JAYAHAR 
MANJALY JOSE MARIAM JAYAHAR GNNO 12-12-2000 919747051142 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280807564 66696 ANJANA E N VALSARAJAN E N BINDU G GNNO 24-07-1999 919567382231 Indian OPEN SEAT

300304065 66698
ANANYA 
SHRIVASTAV

AVNISH 
SHRIVASTAVA

ARADHANA 
SHRIVASTAVA EWNO 17-08-2002 919479427926 Indian OPEN SEAT

390510300 66699
SRISHTI 
UPADHYAY

RAM KISHOR 
UPADHYAY SARIKA SHARMA GNNO 05-12-2000 919461643746 Indian OPEN SEAT

450300119 66700 ANURAG SAINI
NARENDER 
KUMAR SAINI MANJU SAINI BCNO 01-07-2001 919084597520 Indian OPEN SEAT

281209966 66702
YEDHU VIJAY 
V S

VIJAYAKRISHNAN 
T SUDHARMA P K GNNO 02-01-2000

205399953420
53 Indian OPEN SEAT

230205257 66705 ARUN MAAN SURAJ BHAN TARAWATI GNNO 23-02-1998 918607795949 Indian OPEN SEAT

150207665 66717
KUMARI 
AKRITI

BIJAY KUMAR 
GUPTA URMILA KUMARI BCNO 15-02-2001 917632970191 Indian OPEN SEAT

420203189 66718
RAYAPURAM 
SREEJA

RAYAPURAM 
RAMESH

RAYAPURAM 
PRAMEELA STNO 17-02-2001 919848032313 Indian OPEN SEAT

300108001 66726

YESVARDHAN 
SINGH 
PARIHAR

NEELENDRA 
BAHADUR SINGH 
PARIHAR RAMA SINGH PARIHAR GNNO 13-04-2000 917733993822 Indian OPEN SEAT

460801750 66731

SHREYA 
BHATTACHARY
YA

SOUROV 
BHATTACHARYYA ITI BHATTACHARYYA GNNO 10-05-2001 919064329593 Indian OPEN SEAT

281201935 66733 NITHYA JOY JOY C J SEEMA JOY GNNO 06-10-1999 919847533958 Indian OPEN SEAT
160111552 66737 PRIYA GUPTA PAWAN GUPTA VANITA GUPTA GNNO 30-10-2000 919416006639 Indian OPEN SEAT
280500888 66748 GAYATHRI M SASIDHARAN M SREELATHA M GNNO 29-02-2000 919946515036 Indian OPEN SEAT

390504437 66749
KAJOL 
CHAUHAN

RANJEET KUMAR 
CHAUHAN PUSHPA CHAUHAN BCNO 16-10-1999 919990448624 Indian OPEN SEAT

200131643 66750 AKANKSHA ANIL MADAN ANJU EWNO 08-04-2000 919518166195 Indian OPEN SEAT

300306495 66755

PRANJALI 
LAXMIKANT 
TYAGI

LAXMIKANT 
RAMPRAKASH 
TYAGI

MEENU LAXMIKANT 
TYAGI GNNO 11-10-2000 919826817143 Indian OPEN SEAT

380200937 66761 AISHWARYA AJIT SINGH BIMLA RANI BCNO 20-12-2000 919812912112 Indian OPEN SEAT
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240102411 66763
MANIKYA 
SHARMA

VIPAN KUMAR 
SHARMA REENA RANI SHARMA GNNO 19-12-2000 919459591367 Indian OPEN SEAT

410205756 66764
SUJAY 
AADHAV R RAMKUMAR N SHANMUGAPRIYA K BCNO 06-04-2002 919715399368 Indian OPEN SEAT

280808926 66775
MUHAMMED 
RABEEH P MUJEEB RAHMAN HAJARABI BCNO 25-10-1999 918943919454 Indian OPEN SEAT

270810027 66780
NAGENDRA 
PRASAD K KRISHNA M PRATHIMA N BCNO 11-04-2001 919880154233 Indian OPEN SEAT

460903150 66781 ANKIT MODAK ASHIS MODAK SAMAPTI MODAK BCNO 30-06-2001 918637332376 Indian OPEN SEAT

200100068 66783
ALCINA MARY 
ABRAHAM ABRAHAM P A

REKHA MARY 
ABRAHAM GNNO 11-11-2000 919999227429 Indian OPEN SEAT

280403572 66790
KEERTHANA 
REMESH REMESHAN K V LALITHA N K BCNO 19-05-2002

930294971293
02 Indian OPEN SEAT

420504508 66791

GORANTALA 
PAVAN 
KALYAN

GORANTALA 
VEERANNA

GORANTALA VIJAYA 
SREE GNNO 25-06-2001 919866937612 Indian OPEN SEAT

280703741 66794 RETHIN DEV DEVADAS P REKHA V GNNO 29-11-2000 919446676808 Indian OPEN SEAT

440102385 66797
KUMAR ARPIT 
SHARMA R K SHARMA SUDHA SHARMA GNNO 21-03-2001 919714885789 Indian OPEN SEAT

440903521 66800 VAISHALI PAL RAM KUMAR RANJANA PAL GNNO 20-03-2001 919412740443 Indian OPEN SEAT

450103315 66803 MOHD SHUAIB MOHD SHAMIM RAHEESA BEGUM GNNO 25-09-1996 917906567372 Indian OPEN SEAT

281110346 66807
DEVIKA K 
UNNI B S UNNIMON R KAVITHA RANI GNNO 27-03-1999 919544949713 Indian OPEN SEAT

390504245 66811
NANDINI 
BARNWAL

RAJESH KUMAR 
BARNWAL ANITA R BARNWAL GNNO 23-10-2000 919824114707 Indian OPEN SEAT

441119154 66815
KM RAGINI 
MAURYA

RAM PRAVESH 
MAURYA

SHIVAKUMARI 
MAURYA BCNO 24-09-1999 918423147758 Indian OPEN SEAT
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220707553 66818

TRAMBADIYA 
HARSHKUMAR 
 JAYESHBHAI

TRAMBADIYA 
JAYESHBHAI TRAMBADIYA KINABEN EWNO 01-05-2001 919974815200 Indian OPEN SEAT

280900514 66824 NAHLA M USMAN SUHARA BCNO 25-03-2000 919961174048 Indian OPEN SEAT

390307238 66834 KRITIKA BAJAJ RAVI BAJAJ SEEMA RANI BAJAJ GNNO 28-02-2001 917733046921 Indian OPEN SEAT

420400475 66840
V SHREYA 
SHARMA V VIJAYA MOHAN V RANI SAMYUKTHA GNNO 08-01-2002 917382471510 Indian OPEN SEAT

230203335 66847
VANSHIKA 
SAINI VIPIN KUMAR VANDANA SAINI GNNO 22-11-2000 917217783573 Indian OPEN SEAT

311011425 66849

AISHWARYA 
DEEPAKKUMA
R SHAH

DEEPAKKUMAR 
BHIMSHI SHAH

ANJANA PREMJI 
NISHAR GNNO 05-01-2001 919821136764 Indian OPEN SEAT

200137154 66853 ASTHA KUMAR SANJAY KUMAR NILU GOPE GNNO 24-01-1999 919717701624 Indian OPEN SEAT

270241277 66854 VENKATESH M

M 
RAGHAVENDRA 
SHETTY M NIRMALA GNNO 16-07-2001 916361295636 Indian OPEN SEAT

390309247 66859 NIKET KUMAR SANJEEV KUMAR CHANCHALA DEVI EWNO 16-06-2001 917023834216 Indian OPEN SEAT

230208737 66860
NIKHIL 
KHANDELWAL SUNIL DUTT PUNAM SHARMA BCNO 15-03-2001 919416578375 Indian OPEN SEAT

450101086 66862
GARIMA 
ARORA MANOJ ARORA MEENU ARORA GNNO 22-03-2001 918126531741 Indian OPEN SEAT

460810390 66864
SATYAKI 
MANDAL DEBASIS MANDAL KASTURI MANDAL GNNO 19-05-2001 919432585954 Indian OPEN SEAT

390338010 66867
ROHIT KUMAR 
VERMA

RAJKUMAR 
VERMA LAXMI DEVI SCNO 06-05-2001 919214928435 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390103926 66872
PUNEET 
MALOO

RAJ KUMAR 
MALOO MADHU MALOO GNNO 05-08-1999 919785212271 Indian OPEN SEAT

200133020 66877
DEVANSH 
PANDEY

VISHWA MOHAN 
PANDEY SAMIKSHA PANDEY GNNO 15-06-2001 919717298306 Indian OPEN SEAT

390312314 66884
NESARULLAH 
AKHTAR

JAMIL AKHTAR 
ANSARI ROUSHAN ARA BCNO 16-08-1996 916901007138 Indian OPEN SEAT

280401528 66891
NIGIL GIREESH 
K GIREESH K NEENA GIREESH BCNO 28-02-2001 918301825810 Indian OPEN SEAT

260310283 66897
DEEPAK 
KUMAR

YUGESHWAR 
PRASAD YADAV SAROJA DEVI BCNO 29-12-1997 917654629345 Indian OPEN SEAT

260202159 66898
ANIMESH 
TRIPATHY

NIHAR RANJAN 
TRIPATHY PURABI GHANA GNNO 12-07-2001 919449691662 Indian OPEN SEAT

200128638 66906
SHIVANGI 
PANDA

PRAMOD KUMAR 
PANDA NISHA PANDA GNNO 13-11-2000 919868123023 Indian OPEN SEAT

410207917 66912
A NISHANTH 
RAJA M AYYASWAMY A KAVITHA SCNO 05-06-2001 919843276722 Indian OPEN SEAT

410803281 66915 GIRISH M MURALI S SUMATHI R GNNO 12-03-2002 919442312894 Indian OPEN SEAT

230101673 66916
NAMAN 
MUKHIJA

ANIL KUMAR 
MUKHIJA RAJNI BALA GNNO 04-06-2001 919318356322 Indian OPEN SEAT

360400973 66918

MANOJ 
KUMAR 
BEHERA

BHAGABAN 
BEHERA SASMITA BEHERA SCNO 04-04-1999 919938731220 Indian OPEN SEAT

120512800 66920
CHARISHMA 
AMBATI

SATYANARAYANA 
SUBRAHMANYA 
SASTRY

SUGUNA KUMARI 
AMBATI SCNO 28-04-2002 919849789912 Indian OPEN SEAT

300101338 66921 ANKITA JATAV G L JATAV ANITA JATAV SCNO 17-07-1998 919340221756 Indian OPEN SEAT

450301016 66922
PRANSHUL 
DEV DR SHYAM DEV DHARAM VATI SCNO 22-09-1999 917983919464 Indian OPEN SEAT

Page 2102 of 7016



LIST FOR EIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR STRAY VACANCY UG 2019 (OPEN SEAT)
Rollno Rank Name FatherName MotherName CandCat Dob mobileNo Nationality AppliedCounselling

120407687 66924

SIDDAVATAM 
GOKUL 
VENKATA 
SAINATH

S UMA 
MAHESHWAR P LAKSHMI KALAVATHI BCNO 18-07-2000 919121970882 Indian OPEN SEAT

280701117 66930
JAMIYA 
SHIHAB

SHAHAVUDIN 
RAWTHER V M SEENATH B BCNO 03-01-2000 918136866156 Indian OPEN SEAT

410802993 66940

ADHAV RAMU 
VENKATARAM
AN

RAMU 
VENKATARAMAN SRIPRIYA RAMU GNNO 11-06-2000 919080297306 NRI OPEN SEAT

420301289 66941

SHAIK 
ISHRATH 
PARVEEN

SHAIK 
BABUJOHNY SHAIK NAGURBEE BCNO 09-10-1999 919963527488 Indian OPEN SEAT

311800787 66944

PATIL 
SAMRUDDHI 
NITIN

PATIL NITIN 
YASHWANT JYOTI BCNO 27-03-2000 919970347559 Indian OPEN SEAT

311000919 66947

HANISHA 
CHANDRU 
SAJNANI

CHANDRU 
THAKURDAS 
SAJNANI

SUNITA CHANDRU 
SAJNANI GNNO 04-12-2001 919820603728 Indian OPEN SEAT

410802228 66953 NANCY R RAJA JAYARAJ J
CHRISTY 
MANGAYARKARASI B BCNO 09-08-2000 919080071105 Indian OPEN SEAT

280704513 66956
AZEEM 
NOUSHAD K S NOUSHAD SHYLA BEEGAM C A BCNO 03-03-2000 918592913632 Indian OPEN SEAT

380300317 66961
AMANJOT 
KAUR GURMEET SINGH HARVINDER KAUR BCNO 14-06-2001 919464359881 Indian OPEN SEAT

420200621 66963
BETHI 
VIJAYALAXMI

BETHI 
THIRUPATHIREDD
Y BETHI MANJULA EWNO 01-08-2001 919849254397 Indian OPEN SEAT

281204530 66964 SWETHA SIJU P PAUL LISHA SIJU GNNO 06-08-2000 918589839657 Indian OPEN SEAT

150252559 66966
MUKESH 
KUMAR

MITHLESH 
PRASAD SARITA DEVI BCNO 10-02-1998 917654180144 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120507984 66969

DAGE 
VENKATESWA
RARAO

DAGE 
VENKOBARAO DAGE DURGABAI BCNO 20-06-1999 919505557034 Indian OPEN SEAT

120303988 66971

CHINTHAPUDI 
SANKEERTHAN
A

CHINTHAPUDI 
VENKATA SUBBA 
RAO

CHINTHAPUDI 
SUBHASHINI SCNO 30-12-2001 917093655726 Indian OPEN SEAT

120511615 66973
LOMADA 
JAVEED LOMADA SHAFI LOMADA PARVEEN BCNO 18-08-2000 919052573885 Indian OPEN SEAT

420136260 66974 SIVANI NUTHI
SRINIVASA RAO 
NUTHI HASANTHI CHEBROLU GNNO 05-02-2001 916303518023 Indian OPEN SEAT

460400059 66978
AMIT KUMAR 
DAS

ASHOKE KUMAR 
DAS FULTUSHI SUE DAS GNNO 21-08-1999 919474051433 Indian OPEN SEAT

390317050 66982 TULSI KUMAR
BHUNESHWAR 
YADAV PARWATI DEVI BCNO 05-12-2000 918789236508 Indian OPEN SEAT

420103422 66984
SHIRAMSHETTI 
 RAKESH

SHIRAMSHETTI 
SRINU

SHIRAMSHETTI 
NAGAMANI BCNO 15-09-2000 918500396482 Indian OPEN SEAT

240101316 66987 SIMRAN JAG BHUSHAN SHVETA GNNO 05-03-2000 919418193335 Indian OPEN SEAT

120612055 66989
DEERGHASI 
NITYA SRI

DEERGHASI RAVI 
KUMAR DEERGHASI BHARATHI EWNO 23-12-2000 919553127763 Indian OPEN SEAT

440714907 66992
DHARMENDRA 
 GUPTA JAWAHAR GUPTA RABANI GUPTA BCNO 02-07-1996 918004433505 Indian OPEN SEAT

440301784 66995
MEGHA 
GAUTAM

DHARAM SINGH 
GAUTAM ASHA DEVI SCNO 02-05-1999 918218695452 Indian OPEN SEAT

300500830 67000
SHUBHANI 
PARASHAR

KAMAL 
PARASHAR BHAVANA PARASHAR EWNO 24-10-2000 919926026598 Indian OPEN SEAT

280604144 67003
ALEESHA 
SHAJAHAN SHAJAHAN FATHIMA BEEVI BCNO 08-05-2000 919847148109 Indian OPEN SEAT

120407219 67006
TIRUPATI 
LASYA T PURUSHOTHAM A LEELARANI SCNO 14-07-2001 918332064215 Indian OPEN SEAT

311802709 67008
HARPREET 
KAUR JIWAN SINGH SUNITA BADIAL GNNO 21-04-1998 918390933429 Indian OPEN SEAT
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281101785 67009 K ABBIRAAM KRISHNA RAJU R G JAYASREE GNNO 06-08-2001 919446050050 Indian OPEN SEAT

320103166 67010

KONICA 
NONGMAITHE
M

NONGMAITHEM 
JAYANTAKUMAR 
SINGH N O MEDHA DEVI BCNO 01-04-2001 918415017780 Indian OPEN SEAT

150238447 67012 KAJAL KUMARI SUMANT KUMAR RITA DEVI BCNO 23-01-1997 919334338967 Indian OPEN SEAT

440101191 67014
ANUPAM 
CHAUDHARY MAHARAJ SINGH PRAMESH CHAUDHARY GNNO 05-04-1998 919828051106 Indian OPEN SEAT

120501641 67017
RAMAVATH 
ANAND NAIK

RAMAVATH 
NARAYANASWAM
Y NAIK

RAMAVATH 
LAKSHMAKKA BAI STNO 24-04-2001 919182644469 Indian OPEN SEAT

170202632 67022
RAHUL 
CHAURASIA

RAM BHUWAN 
CHAURASIA SUNITA CHAURASIA GNNO 27-04-1999 917747057392 Indian OPEN SEAT

311514774 67030

ZIRPE 
MADHURA 
SACHIN SACHIN SUJATA GNNO 14-03-2001 919552612087 Indian OPEN SEAT

170201590 67031 PRINCY SAHU
GHANSHYAM 
PRASAD SAHU VIMLESH SAHU BCNO 25-09-2001 919610523932 Indian OPEN SEAT

300106288 67037 ANKITA JAT AMAR SINGH JAT VANDANA JAT BCNO 24-08-2000 919993256802 Indian OPEN SEAT

410115144 67038
ABISHIKTHA 
TEJA DUDDA

MOULALI REDDY 
DUDDA SUMATHI GNNO 21-09-2000 919790142748 Indian OPEN SEAT

200148641 67039 VISHAL HARI OM JAGWANTI EWNO 30-04-1998 917339994947 Indian OPEN SEAT

420101475 67040
GIRIJESHWARI 
KHARATMAL RAJAPPA JAGADEVI SCNO 20-03-2000 918897927091 Indian OPEN SEAT

200116132 67043 ROHIT KUMAR TULSI PRASAD NIRMALA DEVI BCNO 30-06-1994 919113797669 Indian OPEN SEAT

390327964 67044
SIDDHARTH 
NIGAM RAJEEV NIGAM PREETI NIGAM GNNO 20-07-2001 919890773072 Indian OPEN SEAT
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360403911 67046
ROMYASHREE 
NAIK MUJHUNU NAIK SANKHA NAIK SCNO 27-02-1997 917077904781 Indian OPEN SEAT

230201341 67047 SNEHA YADAV NARESH KUMAR SARVESH DEVI BCNO 13-08-2000 919050443866 Indian OPEN SEAT

410913363 67048
VENGADESHB
ALA T THANGAM M JAYAKODI K BCNO 21-10-2000 919786324101 Indian OPEN SEAT

300306556 67051 PRINCE JAIN ANIL JAIN MANISHA JAIN EWNO 03-02-1999 919691894938 Indian OPEN SEAT
280702956 67053 NAYANA RAJ RAJENDRAN P S SHEEBA C S BCNO 09-01-2001 919747761932 Indian OPEN SEAT

420118296 67058
MANNEM 
JYOTHI

MANNEM 
VENKATESWARLU MANNEM NAGAMANI BCNO 27-10-1998 919441169848 Indian OPEN SEAT

390300422 67069
VISHAKHA 
VYAS VITLESH VYAS SEEMA VYAS GNNO 09-12-2001 919414247356 Indian OPEN SEAT

420134649 67072
PUPPIREDDY 
SHWASHREYA

PUPPIREDDY 
SRINIVAS REDDY PUPPIREDDY SWAPNA BCNO 18-03-2002 919949694694 Indian OPEN SEAT

280401118 67074
SREERAG 
REGHUNATH P

REGHUNATHAN K 
P GEETHA P GNNO 07-06-2000 919495182701 Indian OPEN SEAT

440700310 67076
NIDA MARIYA 
ANSARI

MOHD IRSHAD 
ANSARI SABIYA BANO BCNO 23-01-1999 919044755217 Indian OPEN SEAT

280604708 67078 RAJANA R P SASEENDRAN RETHY K SCNO 23-08-2000 918139068610 Indian OPEN SEAT

160103590 67084 ANNU BIJENDER KUMAR KANTA DEVI BCNO 25-08-1999 919896075545 Indian OPEN SEAT

410800094 67086
SOVMMIYA A 
E

ESWARAMOORTH
I C BANUMATHI T BCNO 08-11-2000 919443363483 Indian OPEN SEAT

310415128 67088

BHOSLE 
SHRIKANT 
MADHUKARRA
O MADHUKARRAO USHA GNNO 15-09-2000 918698819139 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311114238 67092
MATEY NIKITA 
SANJAY

SANJAY 
SUKHDEO MATEY KAVITA SANJAY MATEY BCNO 27-09-2000 919359085591 Indian OPEN SEAT

280306640 67094 MARIYA ALIAS ALIAS PAVANA ALIAS GNNO 24-03-1999
392880788639
28 Indian OPEN SEAT

440101729 67102
VINAYAK 
JADIA

NAVEEN 
CHANDRA REKHA VERMA BCNO 01-03-2000 917037436201 Indian OPEN SEAT

390361643 67103
SUBHASH 
CHOUDHARY

ASHOK KUMAR 
CHOUDHARY NANA DEVI BCNO 04-07-2001 917568238040 Indian OPEN SEAT

440107515 67105
DEEKSHA 
TYAGI RAHUL DEV TYAGI MEERA TYAGI GNNO 21-10-2000 917023953987 Indian OPEN SEAT

360412623 67112
SUBHASNATA 
DASH

SANTOSH 
KUMAR DASH

NAMITA RANI 
ACHARYA GNNO 23-01-2001 919348976371 Indian OPEN SEAT

120608138 67117

RAPETI 
LAKSHMI 
SHREE

R B V 
SATYANARAYANA RAPETI KOTA LAKSHMI BCNO 07-09-2001 918885316677 Indian OPEN SEAT

200117749 67118
NANDINI 
VEMPALA

SRINIVASA RAO 
VEMPALA SARIKA VEMPALA GNNO 18-05-2000 919999001141 Indian OPEN SEAT

240100012 67120
ADITYA 
KAUSHAL KULWANT SINGH SUSHMA KUMARI SCNO 22-03-2000 919418015511 Indian OPEN SEAT

270705406 67122

ZAID ABDUL 
LATHEEF 
KASIM ABDUL LATHEEF SHAMSHAD A RAZAK BCNO 03-03-2000 919902200476 Indian OPEN SEAT

311314280 67124

ZUBIA 
SHIREEN 
MUSHK E 
KAMIL MUSHK E KAMIL NAFEESA NASREEN BCNO 14-06-2000 918208013676 Indian OPEN SEAT

240100595 67130 RIYA ASHOK KUMAR ANJU BCNO 27-08-1999 917580091534 Indian OPEN SEAT
390516539 67132 KM PRITAM VIKRAM SINGH MUNESH DEVI BCNO 01-11-1999 917689863665 Indian OPEN SEAT
410402260 67140 R BALAPRIYA S RAMAN G PUNITHAVATHI BCNO 11-05-2001 916381795593 Indian OPEN SEAT
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220801767 67143

MANSURI 
ISHRAT 
AAYESHA 
MOHAMMED 
JUNED

MOHAMMED 
JUNED MUMTAZ BCNO 08-12-2000 919825152927 Indian OPEN SEAT

311400405 67148 RICCKY RAJ
MANOHAR SAH 
KASERA AASHA DEVI BCNO 10-03-2000 918104643938 Indian OPEN SEAT

120506107 67149

KONETI 
RITHIN 
KAMALAKAR

KONETI 
KAMALAKARA 
BABU

KONETI MARTHA 
SUNEETHA GNNO 14-04-2002 919490688071 Indian OPEN SEAT

410121277 67151 SANTOSH S SARAVANAN R NANDHINI GNNO 01-03-2001
461994448346
19 Indian OPEN SEAT

230201959 67154
ACHUKI 
ROHILLA NIHAL SINGH SHAKUNTLA DEVI BCNO 16-02-2001 917988053556 Indian OPEN SEAT

120404554 67162
SHAIK 
PARVEEN

SHAIK NAZEER 
BASHA

SHAIK RASHEEDA 
BAGUM BCNO 08-04-1999 918501898918 Indian OPEN SEAT

120404999 67163
MADDINA 
BALAJI KALYAN

MADDINA 
MALLIKARJUNA 
RAO MADDINA MANJULA EWNO 05-01-2000 919491373070 Indian OPEN SEAT

120503259 67164

MANTHRI 
REDDY 
PRANATHI

MANTHRI 
REDDEIAH

MANTHRI 
SREEKANTHA EWNO 14-07-2001 919550530299 Indian OPEN SEAT

311113343 67166
DEEPIKA 
VASWANI VIJAY VASWANI PRIYA VASWANI EWNO 26-11-2001 917972528335 Indian OPEN SEAT

281114471 67167
AAMINU 
NASSER NASSER M KUNJU SABEENA NASSER BCNO 27-02-2001

009182812143
95 Indian OPEN SEAT

410803902 67173
SWARNAMALY
A K KANNAN P MALARVIZHI S BCNO 10-09-2000 919786793897 Indian OPEN SEAT

390200557 67175
REHANA 
GAURI

MOHD HANIF 
GAURI RAZIYA BANO BCNO 31-10-1999 918949292967 Indian OPEN SEAT

300402197 67177
MANDAVI 
GUPTA

MANOJ KUMAR 
GUPTA RAKHI GUPTA GNNO 20-02-2001 919826523140 Indian OPEN SEAT
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460814170 67180
SK GOLAM 
MAHIUDDIN SK ABDUL MUJID SAKILA BIBI BCNO 05-12-1996 918240154408 Indian OPEN SEAT

280811327 67190 KARTHIK K M MURALI K P VASANTHA KUMARI S SCNO 11-04-2000 919539243495 Indian OPEN SEAT

440908237 67192
KAMALJEET 
SINGH GEETAM SINGH KIRAN SINGH SCNO 08-05-1995 919548176401 Indian OPEN SEAT

390513408 67195 SHIKHA
SURENDRA 
KUMAR LAXMI DEVI GNNO 27-06-1996 919458132656 Indian OPEN SEAT

200113768 67196
MAYANK 
GANGWANI

LALIT BHUSHAN 
GANGWANI SONIA GANGWANI GNNO 16-04-2000 919810009855 Indian OPEN SEAT

120510444 67198

NIMMAKAYAL
A SAI 
GEETHIKA

NIMMAKAYALA 
SUDHAKAR

NIMMAKAYALA 
VASAVI BCNO 23-11-2001 919494920619 Indian OPEN SEAT

420401056 67208
MIYAPURAM 
RAVALIKA

MIYAPURAM 
VEERA BRAHMA 
CHARY MIYAPURAM LAXMI BCNO 04-04-1999 919849096861 Indian OPEN SEAT

300307594 67210 RITIK GUPTA AKHILESH GUPTA SANTOSH GUPTA EWNO 01-05-2001 916262248656 Indian OPEN SEAT

220400572 67214 DISHA THAPA PRASHANT THAPA MANISHA P THAPA GNNO 19-08-2000 919077097068 Indian OPEN SEAT

410108245 67219

MONEESHAU 
MUKUNTHA 
RAO

MUKUNTHA RAO 
L DURGA BAI R BCNO 30-01-2002 919789959948 Indian OPEN SEAT

460403112 67222 ARKA MANDAL
GOUTAM KUMAR 
MANDAL CHHANDA MONDAL SCNO 07-11-2001 919474773520 Indian OPEN SEAT

390339832 67231 JYOTI SHARMA
BABU LAL 
SHARMA SITA DEVI BCNO 12-05-1998 917232001238 Indian OPEN SEAT

270706536 67232
SHASHANK V 
KARISETTY

VISHWANATHA 
KARISETTY SHOBHA K B GNNO 02-01-2001 919353152575 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120508422 67233
KARRA ARUN 
KUMAR

KARRA INDRA 
DHANASU KARRA MANIKYAMMA SCNO 19-06-2001 919052754714 Indian OPEN SEAT

311403569 67234

ABDUL 
REHMAN 
MAQSOOD 
DABIR

MAQSOOD 
ABDUL REHMAN 
DABIR

TASNEEM MAQSOOD 
DABIR GNNO 02-03-2001 918828260187 Indian OPEN SEAT

120504817 67237

MURI RAGA 
SAI 
PRATHYUSHA

MURI VENKATA 
SUBBA REDDY CHEVVU PADMAVATHY GNNO 31-12-1999 919441637992 Indian OPEN SEAT

440701625 67240 ZOYA MOHD NASIR SHANAZ GNNO 02-01-2000 919760654713 Indian OPEN SEAT

281208881 67241
SATWIKA 
MUKUNDAN MUKUNDAN K N DEEPA MOHAN BCNO 19-09-2000 919207782799 Indian OPEN SEAT

390103333 67246
KANISHKA 
YADAV

RAJENDRA SINGH 
YADAV USHA YADAV BCNO 29-07-2000 919982327124 Indian OPEN SEAT

441101734 67250 HARSH SINGH
DHARMVEER 
SINGH VIJAY LAXMI BCNO 04-01-1997 919919557727 Indian OPEN SEAT

120610757 67254
VANGA NISSY 
SPANDANA

VANGA DAVID 
JOSHUVA

INAKOTI JEEVANA 
JYOTHI BCNO 25-08-2000 919441211255 Indian OPEN SEAT

390514480 67255 SAROJ
KAVINDAR 
KUMAR GODARA TIPU DEVI BCNO 12-09-1998 919610137726 Indian OPEN SEAT

280100616 67256
SANJU S 
KUMAR V V SASIKUMAR MINIMOL K V BCNO 12-11-1999 919400202513 Indian OPEN SEAT

200102964 67257 DEEPIKA SANJAY KUMAR RAJ BALA BCNO 09-11-2002 919013913093 Indian OPEN SEAT

460102563 67260 RITU BISWAS
BIMAL KUMAR 
BISWAS

DOLA RANI BISWAS 
ROY SCNO 29-11-1999 919002080990 Indian OPEN SEAT

420103342 67261
KANDREGULA 
SATHVIKA

KANDREGULA 
RAMBABU

KANDREGULA 
VIJAYALAKSHMI BCNO 28-01-2001 919437963273 Indian OPEN SEAT

230201836 67265
GEETANSHI 
SAMBHARYA

SUNDER 
SAMBHARYA KAVITA SAMBHARYA SCNO 06-07-2001 919416776910 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311519498 67266

KARAD 
PRASHANT 
TUKARAM TUKARAM SUVARNA BCNO 24-12-1999 919763443796 Indian OPEN SEAT

440401323 67269 ENDRI GUPTA MANISH GUPTA ANSHU GUPTA GNNO 16-12-1998 919971861456 Indian OPEN SEAT

390505410 67271
SHIWANI 
KUMARI SANJEET KUMAR ANJU CHOURASIA GNNO 05-09-2000 919386159725 Indian OPEN SEAT

300101561 67274 AJAY YADAV SOHAR YADAV MANJU DEVI BCNO 05-12-1999 919771290039 Indian OPEN SEAT

311802798 67275

BAUSKAR 
RADHIKA 
SUNIL

SUNIL 
PRABHAKAR 
BAUSKAR POOJA SUNIL BAUSKAR BCNO 13-01-2000 919769309695 Indian OPEN SEAT

280201366 67276 JOTHIKA K B BIJU K K VALSALA T M BCNO 15-12-2000 919645762280 Indian OPEN SEAT

390508165 67278
SHREYA 
JAISWAL

ISHWAR 
CHANDRA 
JAISWAL ASHA JAISWAL BCNO 23-10-2000 919198457319 Indian OPEN SEAT

390312691 67280

HARISH 
KUMAR 
MAKKAR

SUBHASH 
CHANDER MAYA BCNO 13-05-1999 919587835990 Indian OPEN SEAT

420121905 67282
DEBADARSHIN
I DWIVEDY

GANANATH 
DWIVEDY SUDHA DWIVEDY GNNO 15-12-1997 919490468039 Indian OPEN SEAT

440800581 67285 DIKSHA SINGH
RAM PARVEEN 
SINGH BABITA SINGH EWNO 22-03-2000 919511141842 Indian OPEN SEAT

390102881 67290
VIDUSHI 
LODHA

NARENDRA 
KUMAR LODHA NEELU LODHA GNNO 06-03-2001 919829072543 Indian OPEN SEAT

380401928 67293
PREETINDERVI
R SINGH KANG

KULVIR SINGH 
KANG INDERJIT KAUR GNNO 20-07-2000 919815106501 Indian OPEN SEAT

460811258 67296
RHIDDHIRAJ 
ROY

GOURANGO 
CHANDRA ROY SULAGNA ROY GNNO 19-09-2000 919831091323 Indian OPEN SEAT

160103800 67302
AZEEMBRINDE
R KAUR BRAR

MANJINDER 
KAUR BRAR HARVINDER KAUR GNNO 25-09-2000 919815540660 Indian OPEN SEAT

Page 2111 of 7016



LIST FOR EIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR STRAY VACANCY UG 2019 (OPEN SEAT)
Rollno Rank Name FatherName MotherName CandCat Dob mobileNo Nationality AppliedCounselling

120202574 67308
MEKALA 
MOUNIKA

MEKALA 
SREENIVASULU MEKALA GEETHA BCNO 09-06-2000 919848411509 Indian OPEN SEAT

460804997 67312
MINHAZUL 
ALAM LASKAR

AMIR HOSSAIN 
LASKAR

MUNIRA KHATUN 
LASKAR BCNO 17-02-2000 919830115052 Indian OPEN SEAT

440203607 67320
MD JAMA 
ANSARI

MD AHMAD 
ANSARI SHAHNAJ ANSARI BCNO 20-07-1998 918127812249 Indian OPEN SEAT

440403713 67321
VASU 
AGARWAL VIPIN AGARWAL BABITA AGARWAL GNNO 14-07-2000 918800365812 Indian OPEN SEAT

280704634 67332

SURYA 
GAYATHRI S 
BHATTATHIRIP
AD

SURYAN S 
BHATTATHIRIPAD AJITHA KUMARI K S GNNO 19-05-2001 919544523569 Indian OPEN SEAT

390508589 67336
AYUSHI 
SHRIVASTAVA

VINOD 
SHRIVASTAVA RASHMI SHRIVASTAVA GNNO 01-09-2001 919993395691 Indian OPEN SEAT

450300167 67343
CHAITNAY 
KRISHAN

AKHILESH 
CHANDRA RANI GUPTA GNNO 16-03-2000 917500000565 Indian OPEN SEAT

450104475 67344
DIVYANSHI 
PARIHAR RAJESH KUMAR SANGITA SCNO 27-07-2001 919816527135 Indian OPEN SEAT

220701183 67345

SHINGALA 
VIDHI 
BHAVINBHAI

SHINGALA 
BHAVINBHAI SHINGALA DIPTI GNNO 24-01-2002 919824514456 Indian OPEN SEAT

200130019 67353 ARUN J
R 
JAYACHANDRAN BINDU V GNNO 10-03-2001 917982740166 Indian OPEN SEAT

390326759 67354
GARIMA 
LAKHOTIA

PANKAJ 
LAKHOTIA NEELAM LAKHOTIA EWNO 27-04-2000 919829033619 Indian OPEN SEAT

311503250 67363 AMIT SAHU BUDHAN LAL SHAKUNTALA DEVI BCNO 26-01-2001 918860479354 Indian OPEN SEAT
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220706099 67365

DURGIA 
MOHIT 
CHANDRAPRA
KASHBHAI

CHANDRAPRAKAS
H NARAYANDAS 
DURGIA

DAYA 
CHANDRAPRAKASH 
DURGIA GNPH 02-08-2000 919586084560 Indian OPEN SEAT

200147132 67367 SANSKARIKA
VEERENDRA 
ARYAVRAT VANDANA GNNO 31-08-2001 919254092245 Indian OPEN SEAT

410601030 67377 VIGNESH RAVI RAVI S VASUMATHI R BCNO 23-02-2002 917010281463 Indian OPEN SEAT

280306220 67378
LIZBETH 
BENOY BENOY CYRIAC SYALU BENOY GNNO 30-03-2001 919747069721 Indian OPEN SEAT

440905479 67380 BILAL RANA BALEDIN RAHEELA EWNO 20-08-1998 919690474046 Indian OPEN SEAT

311109554 67381

MAYUR 
SANJAY 
SHAMBHARKA
R

SANJAY 
SHAMBHARKAR

VAIJAYANTI 
SHAMBHARKAR SCNO 24-02-1999 919049106944 Indian OPEN SEAT

200158971 67386
PRATISHTHA 
AGGARWAL

PIYUSH 
AGGARWAL REKHA AGGARWAL GNNO 12-02-2001 919729562188 Indian OPEN SEAT

281201420 67390 SUHANA K N NASEER K A JASMINSHA C M BCNO 29-05-2000 919745663016 Indian OPEN SEAT

460102013 67394
ANOUSHKA 
VERMA

SANJAY KUMAR 
VERMA VIBHA VERMA GNNO 28-12-1999 918961092753 Indian OPEN SEAT

200132056 67398 NEHA RAJESH SUNITA GNNO 13-11-2001 918168949161 Indian OPEN SEAT

120509223 67404

KAKARAPARTH
Y 
PHANEENDHA
R

K V R 
KOTESWARA RAO K MADHAVA SRI GNNO 03-09-2002 918186028845 Indian OPEN SEAT

460700518 67406 TIASHA DATTA SOUMEN DATTA TULI DATTA GNNO 06-08-2001 917602275327 Indian OPEN SEAT

281210254 67409
NANDHANA P 
V VENU P R LINI E R BCNO 26-10-1999 919446352147 Indian OPEN SEAT

300200576 67410
PRITHIVI 
SOLANKI

MAHENDRA 
SINGH SOLANKI KAVITA SOLANKI GNNO 11-11-2001 917999932559 Indian OPEN SEAT
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150212231 67413 AMAN ANAND
MANOJ KUMAR 
VERMA BABITA VERMA GNNO 04-10-2000 916207545708 Indian OPEN SEAT

120406879 67419
KOTHOLLA 
HARITHA

KOTHOLLA 
RAMANJULU

KOTHOLLA 
REDDEMMA BCNO 30-05-1999

232282972423
22 Indian OPEN SEAT

220101363 67420 RIYA JADHAV PRAMOD JADHAV SUSHMITA JADHAV BCNO 19-08-2000 916353140066 Indian OPEN SEAT
280905791 67421 ABINDAS C DASAN C VIJAYALAKSHMI N R SCNO 06-10-1999 918086151021 Indian OPEN SEAT

120508377 67422
CHIMALADINN
E JANANI

CHIMALADINNE 
MALLIKARJUN 
RAO

CHIMALADINNE 
LAKSHMIKUMARI BCNO 16-07-2000 919398390904 Indian OPEN SEAT

280405627 67423
SHAFNAS N K 
K

P V SIDDIQUE 
UMMAR N K K SHAFEENA BCNO 19-07-2000 918589904614 Indian OPEN SEAT

120601415 67433
ARUSHI 
TEVTIYA A KUMAR SUMAN BCNO 12-12-1998 918700324499 Indian OPEN SEAT

360411454 67437
ANISHA 
PRIYADARSINI

SADANANDA 
SAHOO ATASI KUSUMA PANDA GNNO 27-02-2000 919937076410 Indian OPEN SEAT

140300311 67438
RAJITA 
CHOUDHURY

RAJIB 
CHOUDHURY RIPA CHOUDHURY EWNO 25-10-1999 919435071496 Indian OPEN SEAT

460812412 67443
DEEP 
BANERJEE

MAHABRATA 
BANERJEE RADHA BANERJEE GNNO 27-10-2000 919830481489 Indian OPEN SEAT

410119288 67446 JESIHA G
M GEORGE 
STEPHEN

P R MAGLIN IDA ALIAS 
AMUTHA BCNO 05-09-2001 916385200376 Indian OPEN SEAT

460818143 67458 RIK BARMAN
RANJIT KUMAR 
BARMAN RINA BARMAN GNNO 07-04-2001 919432590996 Indian OPEN SEAT

460809261 67459
SUDIPTA 
SARKAR

SANJIB KUMAR 
SARKAR PIYA RANI SARKAR EWNO 01-10-1998 918240048881 Indian OPEN SEAT

280711054 67464
CHINMAYEE 
SANTHOSH

SANTHOSHKUMA
R B

BINDU 
SANTHOSHKUMAR BCNO 12-09-2000 919961199535 Indian OPEN SEAT

120502847 67465

GUNDRA 
VENKATA 
PRAVALIKA

GUNDRA 
VENKATA SUBBA 
REDDY GUNDRA SRIDEVI EWNO 24-10-2000 919440284490 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280900248 67470
SANA YASMIN 
P P ABDUL SALAM P P SHAHIDA P K BCNO 17-04-1999 919847103267 Indian OPEN SEAT

281102013 67472 IRFAN M MUHAMMED HAMEEDA BCNO 07-09-2000 919495229559 Indian OPEN SEAT

460806680 67473
PROJJWAL 
GHOSH PROLAY GHOSH SUDIPTA GHOSH GNNO 26-03-2001 919477234287 Indian OPEN SEAT

300310065 67474
SAMARTH 
MANDLOI SUJIT MANDLOI NANDA MANDLOI GNNO 10-10-2001 919131318442 Indian OPEN SEAT

170304133 67476
KISHOR 
VERMA NOHER VERMA EKTA VERMA BCNO 28-07-2000 917232034579 Indian OPEN SEAT

140301884 67482
Y MAHIMA 
DEVI

MOHAN KUMAR 
SINGHA BAIJAYANTI SINGHA BCNO 25-10-2000 919707880219 Indian OPEN SEAT

460812499 67483
SUBHOBROTO 
NATH

SUJAY KRISHNA 
NATH SAMPA NATH GNNO 16-08-2000 919830155626 Indian OPEN SEAT

150204020 67485
SHEFALI 
SHARMA SHASHI RANJAN PAMILA SINHA GNNO 08-03-2001 919973337993 Indian OPEN SEAT

411301459 67487
SRI 
HEMALATHA N NELLAIAPPAN S MARISELVI S BCNO 05-10-2000 919003412839 Indian OPEN SEAT

270241845 67491
ANUSHA RAJU 
GONDKAR RAJU R GONDKAR

SUREKHA RAJU 
GONDKAR BCNO 17-08-2001 919341101680 Indian OPEN SEAT

230102019 67494
RITIKA 
SEMWAL NARESH SEMWAL MADHU SEMWAL EWNO 13-06-2000 919289500735 Indian OPEN SEAT

460103401 67495
SUMON 
GHOSH SUKANTA GHOSH SUJATA GHOSH BCNO 27-01-2001 917478624319 Indian OPEN SEAT

370100418 67500
SIVASHANKAR
AN M K KALAISELVAM M JOTHI K BCNO 26-08-2002 919442157830 Indian OPEN SEAT

280911925 67508
RIDHA 
GAFOOR

ABDUL GAFOOR 
K P

KADEEJA MUKKANNI 
KARKATT GNNO 26-02-2000 919633755121 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120605413 67510
SURAJ SUKLA 
BAIDYA

SHASHANKA 
SUKLA BAIDYA NANDITA BAIDYA SCNO 15-12-2001 917981131287 Indian OPEN SEAT

390202230 67511 JHILMIL BAID JITENDRA BAID RAJSHREE BAID GNNO 21-04-2001 919314485995 Indian OPEN SEAT

160101482 67518
YASHIKA 
THAKUR

DHANVEER 
SINGH TOMAR DULARI TOMAR GNNO 06-11-1998 917087753848 Indian OPEN SEAT

460819560 67521
SATADAL 
CHAKRABORTY

SUBHRA KANTI 
CHAKRABORTY

MANJANA 
CHAKRABORTY GNNO 26-08-2000 916290445815 Indian OPEN SEAT

460300586 67522
SAGAR 
CHANDA

TAPAS KUMAR 
CHANDA JAYASREE CHANDA GNPH 01-05-2000 917872649931 Indian OPEN SEAT

441104606 67528

ATIGYA 
KUMAR 
YADAV

KAMLESH SINGH 
YADAV SAROJ DEVI BCNO 18-10-1998 918528167750 Indian OPEN SEAT

380401338 67531 VAIBHAV SONI
SURESH KUMAR 
SONI RANJU SONI BCNO 19-09-2000 918054821500 Indian OPEN SEAT

311121471 67532
ANURAG 
SOLANKI RAJU SOLANKI RANJANA SOLANKI BCNO 20-06-2000 917440438626 Indian OPEN SEAT

411303942 67536
BETTINA 
MELIN JENY T S THANGADURAI

KINGSTA SWEETLINE 
THANGADURAI GNNO 15-10-2000 918056636848 Indian OPEN SEAT

420401048 67537
MEDURU 
SOWMYA

MEDURU 
GOVINDA RAO MEDURU LEELAVATHI GNNO 02-07-2001 916281941445 Indian OPEN SEAT

280402865 67545 NANDITHA K PRAMODAN K SUNITHA V BCNO 25-01-2002 919496030754 Indian OPEN SEAT

280904822 67546
FATHIMA 
THABASSUM V ABDUL MAJEED V SAHEERA BANU BCNO 12-10-2000 919846033010 Indian OPEN SEAT

360702752 67550
SIMRAN 
JAIPURIA

STHABIR KUMAR 
JAIPURIA NAMITA JAIPURIA SCNO 16-02-2001 919777883388 Indian OPEN SEAT

230204346 67558 RIYA JANGRA MUKESH KUMAR RITU SHARMA BCNO 20-05-2001 919416835249 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120201623 67565 K MEGHANA K MADDILETY K SHARADA BCNO 26-08-2002 919381926669 Indian OPEN SEAT

311803177 67566

MRINAL 
CHANDRASHE
KHAR KOLI

CHANDRASHEKHA
R KOLI SANYOGITA KOLI GNNO 19-05-2001 919820323826 Indian OPEN SEAT

420108821 67567
JADHAV 
RAHUL

JADHAV 
SHESHARAO JADHAV KAVITHA STNO 01-07-2000 919347650373 Indian OPEN SEAT

420132909 67570
AVUTA 
MADHAVI

A 
CHINNANIRANJAN ESHWARAMMA SCNO 15-07-2000 919948310067 Indian OPEN SEAT

300404161 67574 ADITI SAHU
ANILKUMAR 
SAHU BABLI SAHU BCNO 25-12-1999 919644684645 Indian OPEN SEAT

460810852 67579 INDRANI DAS DILIP KUMAR DAS RITA DAS SCNO 18-08-1998 919836509771 Indian OPEN SEAT

411207884 67581 RAGHAVI K M MAHINDRAN K POONGODI V BCNO 20-12-2000 919942004388 Indian OPEN SEAT

120504398 67583
ANUSURI 
RESHMADEVI

ANUSURI 
SRINIVASARAO ANUSURI MANGADEVI BCNO 11-10-1999 919866094224 Indian OPEN SEAT

390322188 67584 PREMPAL SAH RAM UDAY SAH LALITA DEVI BCNO 08-10-2000 917369884521 Indian OPEN SEAT

120501530 67587
PEDDINTE 
TEJASWI

PEDDINTE V V 
SATYANARAYANA PEDDINTE PADMA BCNO 01-01-2000 918500584259 Indian OPEN SEAT

410209233 67589
NEERAKSHNA 
SRUTHI K

KRISHNA KUMAR 
MUNIRANGAM SHEEBA SUBBARAYAN GNNO 25-11-2000 919843454025 Indian OPEN SEAT

440204966 67592
ANANYA 
SINGH

VINOD KUMAR 
SINGH RENU SINGH GNNO 21-12-2000 918115363869 Indian OPEN SEAT

311201881 67595

BUDHWANT 
ANIKET 
SHANKAR SHANKAR ARUNA BCNO 08-03-2000 919822018629 Indian OPEN SEAT

200152685 67601
KANCHAN 
SHARMA SATISH SHARMA RAJBALA SHARMA GNNO 22-03-1998 918920477020 Indian OPEN SEAT
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160104551 67613
PRAJWAL 
BHARDWAJ

GOVARDHAN 
BHARDWAJ SARITA SCNO 25-05-2000 917876127235 Indian OPEN SEAT

420108544 67614
KONDURI 
VAISHNAVI

KONDURI 
NARSIMULU

KONDURI 
CHANDRAKALA EWNO 24-09-2000 918374199726 Indian OPEN SEAT

200100043 67615
AJAY KUMAR 
KHARWAR

NARENDRA 
KUMAR 
KHARWAR GAYATRI DEVI SCNO 06-06-2001 919792337723 Indian OPEN SEAT

120302589 67616

MOHAMMAD 
DEEPSHIKA 
PARVEEN

MOHAMMAD 
HUMAYUN SUNKARA VASANTHI BCNO 27-03-2000 919347726063 Indian OPEN SEAT

441000443 67617
MEENU 
CHOUDHARY

RAJENDRA 
CHOUDHARY MUNESH CHOUDHARY BCNO 30-11-2000 919818912827 Indian OPEN SEAT

200148897 67621
SAMPANNA 
SAJWAN

KULBIR SINGH 
SAJWAN VEENA SAJWAN GNNO 13-09-2000 919717610321 Indian OPEN SEAT

300311472 67622
KHUSHI 
BANSAL VIJAY BANSAL RITU BANSAL GNNO 17-02-2000 918319773780 Indian OPEN SEAT

390506436 67629
ASMITA 
KUMARI BALMIKI KUMAR RENU DEVI BCNO 18-03-1998 919798142797 Indian OPEN SEAT

420400597 67632
KEERTHI NAIK 
MALOTHU

KISHAN 
MALOTHU KALAVATHI MALOTHU STNO 24-03-1999 918897592422 Indian OPEN SEAT

120100737 67636

BOYAPATI 
JYOTHI 
VENKATA 
SUMANTH 
CHOWDARY

BOYAPATI 
SUNDARA RAO 
CHOWDARY BOYAPATI SAILAJA EWNO 27-04-2000 919701698318 Indian OPEN SEAT

410800591 67638 SUDEVIGA G GANESAN B JAINAVEENA K GNNO 21-05-2001 919940916557 Indian OPEN SEAT

280708330 67639 ATHIRA R
RADHAKRISHNAN 
NAIR K S SUDHA G NAIR GNNO 15-11-1999 918281089914 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311116190 67642

ACHAL 
ANANDKUMA
R MESHRAM

ANANDKUMAR 
MESHRAM UJWALA MESHRAM SCNO 31-01-2001 918380865266 Indian OPEN SEAT

420114224 67644 V SAIRAM V LAXMAN NAIK V PRAMEELA STNO 10-11-2001 917674855259 Indian OPEN SEAT

390317042 67650
AKSHI 
SHARMA

MAHESH BABU 
SHARMA PUSHPA MISHRA GNNO 20-06-2000 919828021494 Indian OPEN SEAT

440701035 67655
SAMPADA 
SINGH

JAI MANGAL 
SINGH REKHA SINGH EWNO 18-06-1999 919807393887 Indian OPEN SEAT

441001146 67665
SONU KUMAR 
YADAV

SURENDRA 
YADAV MIRA DEVI BCNO 08-03-1999 917079404023 Indian OPEN SEAT

120202364 67666
UPPARA 
JYOTHSNA

UPPARA 
NARASIMHA 
MURTHY UPPARA KESAMMA BCNO 03-06-1999 919441120120 Indian OPEN SEAT

200156427 67671

SANTOSH 
KUMAR 
YADAV

RAMANAND 
YADAV PHOOLO DEVI BCNO 07-04-1996 919304041926 Indian OPEN SEAT

120513524 67680
ADAPA 
HIMAJA

ADAPA RAMA 
KOTESWARA RAO

ATMURI LAKSHMI 
PRASUNA EWNO 15-03-2001 919440577389 Indian OPEN SEAT

240103352 67682 AARUSHI SHYAM LAL ASHA DEVI SCNO 02-02-2001 919418932266 Indian OPEN SEAT

420110217 67687
NIHARIKA 
SARASWATHI

VISWANATHA 
SARASWATHI NEELIMA SARASWATHI GNNO 24-12-1999 919849781661 Indian OPEN SEAT

220902980 67689
VANSHIKA 
SRIVASTAVA A K SRIVASTAVA POONAM SRIVASTAVA GNNO 28-07-2000 919428007417 Indian OPEN SEAT

200149830 67691
ANURAG 
TIWARI

MR RAKESH 
TIWARI MRS RITA TIWARI GNNO 15-03-2001 919560576519 Indian OPEN SEAT

280200310 67696 DEVIKA K
VENUGOPALAN K 
A USHA VENUGOPALAN GNNO 12-07-2001 919847938289 Indian OPEN SEAT
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441106894 67700
ABHISHEK 
CHAUHAN GOPAL CHAUHAN MAYA DEVI BCNO 08-04-2000 919792928955 Indian OPEN SEAT

300108418 67704
RAHUL 
AHIRWAR

DHANIRAM 
AHIRWAR LAXMI AHIRWAR SCNO 02-02-1997 918602610837 Indian OPEN SEAT

310206389 67708

BELSARE 
SHRUTI 
HARIHAR

HARIHAR 
SHANKARRAO 
BELSARE ARCHANA BCNO 03-09-2001 919130081371 Indian OPEN SEAT

160116080 67715 RYDHAM NARESH KUMAR NISHA EWNO 17-12-1999 917710661758 Indian OPEN SEAT
281115114 67716 ANGEL DAS CHITHIRA DAS T PREETHA C BCNO 21-06-2000 918592964461 Indian OPEN SEAT

380401166 67718 YASHIKA RIKHI SANJEEV RIKHI NANDINI GAUTAM EWNO 19-09-2000 919646367148 Indian OPEN SEAT

200119185 67720
SHIVAM 
GUPTA

HIRENDRA 
KUMAR GUPTA ANJU GUPTA GNNO 15-07-1998 918979860498 Indian OPEN SEAT

200133904 67729 ALOK KUMAR LAXMAN SAHU RENU SAHU BCNO 30-01-2001 919910265756 Indian OPEN SEAT

420500734 67732 SANA
MOHAMMED 
YAKUB PASHA PARVIN BCNO 11-02-2000 919550960089 Indian OPEN SEAT

120509803 67735
SHAIK GOUSIA 
ALFISHA

SHAIK MAGBUL 
BASHA SHAIK NASEEMABEE EWNO 18-08-1999 919398271487 Indian OPEN SEAT

440809298 67738
AYUSHI 
AGARWAL

KAILASH 
CHANDRA 
AGARWAL KANCHAN AGARWAL GNNO 28-10-2001 919076946398 Indian OPEN SEAT

311504806 67741

KAMTHE 
NACHIKET 
RAJESH RAJESH MEENAKSHI GNNO 15-03-2001 919604554152 Indian OPEN SEAT

150231747 67742
VARSHA 
GUPTA

BABLU KUMAR 
GUPTA MAMTA GUPTA BCNO 06-09-1998 918210220955 Indian OPEN SEAT

120507310 67750

VALLURU 
ASRITHA 
SHINY

VALLURU 
VENKATESWARA 
RAO

VALLURU ALIVELU 
MANGA STNO 02-05-2002 919490079755 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120600615 67755

DANTURTY 
SRAVAN 
SUHAS

DANTURTY HARI 
SASTRY

DANTURTY RAMA 
SUDHA EWNO 21-11-2001 919963158245 Indian OPEN SEAT

420203177 67760
DUDAM 
BRUHATHI DUDAM SRINIVAS DUDAM HARATHI BCNO 19-04-2002 919573897635 Indian OPEN SEAT

120203361 67762
BANDREVU 
NOUREEN

BANDREVU 
JAFFARVALLI

NADENDLA 
MALLESWARI BCNO 02-10-2001 917989640791 Indian OPEN SEAT

310408264 67763

MAYURESHWA
R 
DNYANESHWA
R DOIJAD DNYANESHWAR SIMA BCNO 05-05-2000 919595949513 Indian OPEN SEAT

410803027 67765
R ROSHAN 
KUMAR

RANJAN KUMAR 
SHARMA R LALITHA DEVI BCNO 11-02-2000 919443694621 Indian OPEN SEAT

410802910 67768
POOJA 
ARUMUGAM ARUMUGAM N VANAJA N GNNO 01-06-2001 919443680890 Indian OPEN SEAT

410105620 67769
AVINASH 
KUMAR P

PURUSHOTHAMA
N V KASTHURI DEVI P BCNO 09-05-2001 917338921267 Indian OPEN SEAT

120507215 67772
VOLETI H N S 
HARSHINI

VOLETI 
JAGANMOHANA 
RAO VOLETI SYAMALA EWNO 13-09-2001 919848162001 Indian OPEN SEAT

390502093 67774

SWASTI 
SHREE 
CHANDOLA

VISHWA BANDHU 
CHANDOLA

SARITA RANI 
CHANDOLA GNNO 10-07-2000 918859849230 Indian OPEN SEAT

460400664 67775
KAUSHIK 
SAMANTA

SOUMEN 
SAMANTA BULBUL SAMANTA GNNO 17-01-2001 919434791566 Indian OPEN SEAT

440402729 67776
PREETI 
GAUTAM

TEJ SINGH 
GAUTAM SUNITA GAUTAM SCNO 02-01-1999 918920645567 Indian OPEN SEAT

460602644 67778

MAHMUDUL 
HOSSAIN 
MOLLAH

LT SHAMSHUL 
HOQUE MOLLAH

MEHERUN NICHA 
MOLLAH GNNO 14-10-2000 917278693122 Indian OPEN SEAT
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260102835 67779
SUBHRA 
SUPAKAR

BHRAMAR 
SUPAKAR SAMITA SUPAKAR GNNO 05-08-1998 919587633269 Indian OPEN SEAT

410803627 67785 DAMINI B BHARATHI K KALAIVANI B BCNO 13-08-1999 918344783737 Indian OPEN SEAT

150243353 67788 RAJSHREE
NARENDRA 
KUMAR KIRAN DEVI GNNO 25-09-1998 918210655315 Indian OPEN SEAT

281201225 67793

SHINSY 
SHAMSUDHEE
N SHAMSUDHEEN

FOUZIYA 
SHAMSUDHEEN BCNO 20-10-1998 919633806994 Indian OPEN SEAT

260201620 67794
AISHWARYA 
JHA RAJIV RANJAN MANJULA JHA GNNO 08-06-1998 919430305379 Indian OPEN SEAT

160103112 67795
PARWINDER 
SINGH JASVIR SINGH SAROJ BALA SCNO 21-03-2000 917589268522 Indian OPEN SEAT

230209629 67800 PRIYA YADAV BHAGVAN SINGH VEERVATI BCNO 01-12-1999 919351875355 Indian OPEN SEAT
280604211 67810 ABINA A ALAVUDEEN A ANILA BEEGAM P A BCNO 03-11-2000 919061436337 Indian OPEN SEAT

150223222 67811 PIYUSHA KESHAW PRASAD GITA KUMARI BCNO 25-01-2000 917735262988 Indian OPEN SEAT

280810511 67816
FATHIMA 
JELVA

ABDUL MAJEED K 
P THAHIRA E K BCNO 30-09-1998 919048073918 Indian OPEN SEAT

200103367 67818
ARPANA 
KUMARI

DHARMRAJ 
MAHTO SABITA DEVI BCNO 30-11-1999 917992324954 Indian OPEN SEAT

320100420 67821

LAIMAYUM 
DEESILVA 
SHARMA

LAIMAYUM 
TOMBI SHARMA

LAIMAYUM JAMUNA 
SHARMA BCNO 29-11-2000 917629856581 Indian OPEN SEAT

311102218 67822
SANSKRUTI 
POTE SANJAY POTE MAYA POTE BCNO 27-08-1999 919763246569 Indian OPEN SEAT

360201177 67827

PRATIK 
PRIYANSU 
SENAPATI

SAROJ KUMAR 
SENAPATI

ASHOKA 
PRIYADARSINI 
SENAPATI GNNO 06-01-2001 919692113799 Indian OPEN SEAT

460501311 67834

MOHONA 
BANDYOPADH
YAY

ARGHA 
BANDYOPADHYAY

MITHU 
BANDYOPADHYAY GNNO 27-06-2000 918902225844 Indian OPEN SEAT
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460601255 67837
PRABHAT 
RANJAN

NAND KUMAR 
JHA NIVEDITA JHA GNNO 02-09-2001 917980214448 Indian OPEN SEAT

411202106 67840 SABEETHA S SEKAR M SRI DEVI S SCNO 27-11-2001 919442665482 Indian OPEN SEAT

120201150 67844 U SHIREESHA U RAMAKRISHNA U SUKANYA BCNO 17-01-2001 919491807766 Indian OPEN SEAT

270228151 67846 PRERNA SAHA
SUJOY KUMAR 
SAHA PAPIYA SAHA GNNO 11-10-2001 919945016826 Indian OPEN SEAT

310901445 67848
HARSHAL 
PRATAP AHER PRATAP AHER ANITA BCNO 27-09-2000 917020648549 Indian OPEN SEAT

441001516 67850 MANJARI JAIN ANIL KUMAR JAIN RACHNA JAIN GNNO 16-03-1999 919810796371 Indian OPEN SEAT

150221867 67851
SHIVANI 
SAURAV GANESH KUMAR SANJU MEHTA BCNO 26-07-1997 917979916190 Indian OPEN SEAT

281106745 67858
VISAKH V K 
NAIR

VASUDEVAN 
THAMPI K SREEKALA O GNNO 25-02-2000 917510275773 Indian OPEN SEAT

160103650 67862
KIRAN 
CHAUHAN SAURU HANSA DEVI SCNO 09-01-2001 919815578295 Indian OPEN SEAT

280102532 67866 ASHNA S SALAHUDEEN E SOWJATH E BCNO 01-01-2000 919961156441 Indian OPEN SEAT

270244976 67867
VIKAS 
PADSHETTY SHIVAKUMAR SHARADA BCNO 21-03-2001 919448594945 Indian OPEN SEAT

311506990 67868 ANNA BIJU BIJU JOSEPH GIGI BIJU GNNO 29-12-2000 919326216162 Indian OPEN SEAT

270241256 67869

MUDDIREDDY 
HIRANYA 
REDDY

M RAMANA 
REDDY M PRANITHA REDDY GNNO 23-06-2001 919866048386 Indian OPEN SEAT

300102680 67870 ADEENA KHAN
MOHD SAFDAR 
KHAN AYESHA KHAN GNNO 18-11-1999 919826121678 Indian OPEN SEAT

450102529 67872
SHREYA 
NAUTIYAL PANKAJ NAUTIYAL ANUPAMA NAUTIYAL EWNO 25-08-2000 917409174675 Indian OPEN SEAT

160109504 67877
BHANU 
PRATAP

RAM KARAN 
SINGH LEELA SINGH GNNO 28-08-1998 917383674026 Indian OPEN SEAT
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230205768 67879
PRACHI 
HOODA VIKAS HOODA POONAM HOODA GNNO 27-09-2000 919990013628 Indian OPEN SEAT

420102204 67880
NAMILE 
VASHISHTA NAMILE KISHAN NAMILE SWAROOPA GNNO 03-05-2000 919848892438 Indian OPEN SEAT

360414552 67884
BHANUPRIYA 
BAG KASTI BAG BANDHABI BAG SCNO 15-07-1998 919937058823 Indian OPEN SEAT

230201490 67887
TARUN 
KUMAR VIJAY KUMAR ANITA DEVI EWNO 11-08-1997 918398068684 Indian OPEN SEAT

390316261 67892
INSHA 
SULTANA

SAYED 
MANZOOR ALI HUSNA BANO GNNO 21-12-1999 918209116705 Indian OPEN SEAT

200127007 67893
MUSKAN 
BHATT KULDEEP BHATT NEHA BHATT GNNO 14-12-2000 919818869402 Indian OPEN SEAT

120102892 67895
CHAGANTI 
DEEPIKA

CHAGANTI 
SRINIVASA REDDY

CHAGANTI NAGA 
VARDINI EWNO 18-12-2001 917382094493 Indian OPEN SEAT

390510917 67897
MONIDIPA 
GHOSH

SANKAR SWAMI 
GHOSH MOUSUMI GHOSH GNNO 12-05-2000 919434419785 Indian OPEN SEAT

280807574 67907 BEEVI JINAN
ALIKUTTY 
EDAKKANDI

HUSNA KUZHIMANNE 
CHALIKUZHI BCNO 13-02-2001 919400446118 Indian OPEN SEAT

460900972 67910 VISHAL SAHA
BIRENDRA 
KUMAR SAHA RINA KUMARI BCNO 25-02-1999 919852019206 Indian OPEN SEAT

280405084 67914
AMAR 
SANTHOSH

N SANTHOSH 
KUMAR

BIJI 
OOTTUPURAKKANDY BCNO 26-06-2000 919895041860 Indian OPEN SEAT

200104819 67917
ANUSHA 
CHAKRABARTI

SUBHO 
CHAKRABARTI ATREYI CHAKRABARTI GNNO 05-02-2001 919910369425 Indian OPEN SEAT

440906080 67926
ANANYA 
MALIK AJAY MALIK NEETA MALIK GNNO 02-02-2001 919412165320 Indian OPEN SEAT

440710611 67928
SURAJ 
GAUTAM

HARI SHANKAR 
GAUTAM REETA DEVI SCNO 05-09-1999 917068449301 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420133389 67930

AKSHIT 
KUMAR 
CHEERALA ANIL KUMAR C MANJULA C BCNO 10-06-2001 919866551755 Indian OPEN SEAT

311801446 67936 PRACHI VINOD KUMAR URMILA GNNO 05-08-2001 917021936513 Indian OPEN SEAT
411101424 67950 VARSHINI U UVARAJAN K LAKSHMI K BCNO 20-09-2000 918754333392 Indian OPEN SEAT

411203457 67951
MUTHULAKSH
MI SRUTHI S M SIVAKUMAR S SUBATHRADEVI SCNO 07-11-2000 919486146370 Indian OPEN SEAT

281206396 67953 GRACE ANIL ANIL K S RANI GEORGE GNNO 17-03-2000 919447437407 Indian OPEN SEAT

390319142 67961
SHIVANI 
JHALANI

OM PRAKASH 
JHALANI MANJU JHALANI EWNO 04-10-1999 919413203853 Indian OPEN SEAT

200117527 67963 VISHAKHA AMAN SINGH LAXMI DEVI BCNO 09-03-1998 919540552050 Indian OPEN SEAT

160116860 67967
APARNA 
SINGH JATINDER PAL PREETI GNNO 07-09-1999 918708333312 Indian OPEN SEAT

140206741 67969

MARIA 
BEGUM 
TALUKDAR

SAIFULLAH 
KHALID SAFIA KHANAM GNNO 15-01-1999 918787476386 Indian OPEN SEAT

410116615 67971
DODDALA 
VASUDHA

DODDALA 
MALYADRI DODDALA RAJINI GNNO 05-06-1999 919573419435 Indian OPEN SEAT

200116917 67972
SALONI 
MAURYA

JAI PRAKASH 
MAURYA MEENA MAURYA GNNO 25-03-1997 918218628509 Indian OPEN SEAT

390322263 67975
YASHIKA 
GOYAL

MUKESH KUMAR 
GOYAL SARITA GOYAL GNNO 02-02-2000 919799491001 Indian OPEN SEAT

220100031 67978 LAXMI RAHUL SHARMA RINA SHARMA GNNO 11-05-1999 919429667834 Indian OPEN SEAT

310807182 67980

KALOKHE 
GAURIHAR 
ARJUN ARJUN JAYASHRI EWNO 26-12-1999 919604328590 Indian OPEN SEAT

150244517 67984
PRAGYA 
THAKUR

SUSHIL KUMAR 
THAKUR MADHU THAKUR GNNO 30-05-1999 919162580872 Indian OPEN SEAT

440301066 67985
SUBHASHINI 
KUMARI VINOD PRASAD MANJU DEVI SCNO 17-01-1998 918273616863 Indian OPEN SEAT

120606870 67987 SOUVIK SAHA
SUCHANDAN 
SAHA MOUSUMI SAHA GNNO 17-10-2001 919830734494 Indian OPEN SEAT

Page 2125 of 7016



LIST FOR EIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR STRAY VACANCY UG 2019 (OPEN SEAT)
Rollno Rank Name FatherName MotherName CandCat Dob mobileNo Nationality AppliedCounselling

311504659 67988
TANMAY 
MEHTA NEERAJ NAMRATA EWNO 22-03-2000 917588288266 Indian OPEN SEAT

200115694 67991 SNEHA RAJESH SINGH BABITA GNNO 18-07-1999 919311596879 Indian OPEN SEAT

280610277 67993
ABHINAYA 
MANIVEL MANIVEL REKHA GNNO 08-08-2000 917403129771 Indian OPEN SEAT

260102656 67995
SOUVIK 
TEWARY

BHOLANATH 
TEWARY APARNA TEWARY GNNO 25-10-1999 917872416176 Indian OPEN SEAT

240103685 67996 SHREYA WALIA SURESH WALIA ANJU WALIA GNNO 25-12-2000
122394184712
23 Indian OPEN SEAT

390509858 67998
SHRISTI 
KUMARI ANIL KUMAR NEELAM DEVI GNNO 13-04-1999 919571029950 Indian OPEN SEAT

230202731 67999 NITYA AHUJA ASHISH KUMAR RITU RANI EWNO 03-04-2001 917015601556 Indian OPEN SEAT

120506194 68000
KONIKI 
DEEPTHI

KONIKI 
NAGESWARA RAO KONIKI SUJATHA DEVI BCNO 03-01-2001 919908960417 Indian OPEN SEAT

280705153 68011 ROHAN C
CASMAL 
FERNANDEZ LEENA E BCNO 18-09-2001 919400794440 Indian OPEN SEAT

311600121 68012
KUDALE 
POOJA ASHOK

KUDALE ASHOK 
SOPAN KUDALE JYOTI ASHOK BCNO 26-09-2000 919075834658 Indian OPEN SEAT

440601226 68013
ARYMAN 
PANORIYA

RAJESH KUMAR 
PANORIYA SUNITA PANORIYA SCNO 09-12-1999 919120396156 Indian OPEN SEAT

200136364 68018
DIKSHA 
MISHRA

TRIBHUVAN 
MISHRA SARITA MISHRA GNNO 25-09-1999 917878378525 Indian OPEN SEAT

390322287 68022 SANJOY SIL BIREN KANTA SIL BANDANA SIL BCNO 16-07-1998 917319202692 Indian OPEN SEAT

280404951 68025
NIYUKTA 
RANJAN K SREERANJAN K REEJA A BCNO 10-09-2000 919605702632 Indian OPEN SEAT

420505658 68030
PREM KUMAR 
AZMEERA A SHANKAR A NEELA STNO 15-04-1996 919666414788 Indian OPEN SEAT
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300311824 68031 SHEFAN KHAN ABDUL AZIZ SHABANA BCNO 16-03-2000 916264753833 Indian OPEN SEAT

260100153 68040
ANKITA 
AGRAWAL

KRISHNA PRASAD 
AGRAWAL ANJANA AGRAWAL GNNO 04-12-1999 918986872038 Indian OPEN SEAT

360407483 68047
JAYESH 
KUMAR DEY

RABINDRA 
KUMAR DEY AMRITA DEY GNNO 24-07-1999 917735599050 Indian OPEN SEAT

150205889 68057
MAHI 
PRAKASH RAJEEV KUMAR POOJA KUMARI SCNO 09-11-2002 917004313756 Indian OPEN SEAT

311100453 68058

AACHAL 
RAJESH 
HAJARE RAJESH HAJARE MADHURI HAJARE BCNO 15-04-2001 919860275665 Indian OPEN SEAT

440705649 68064
UTKARSH 
SINGH HARI SINGH GYAN DEVI SACHAN GNNO 15-01-2002 919839097459 Indian OPEN SEAT

120601660 68065

PANGA 
SHARATH 
KUMAR RAMESH NAGESWARAMMA BCNO 19-01-2001 919440112765 Indian OPEN SEAT

281207890 68067 MALAVIKA L S SOBHANAN O S LEAJU M S BCNO 23-03-1999 919497069582 Indian OPEN SEAT

460814596 68069
AMARTYA 
SAHA

ARUP KUMAR 
SAHA MITHU SAHA GNNO 01-10-2001 919434652045 Indian OPEN SEAT

200152790 68073
PRASHANT 
KUMAR SINGH

JANASANDH 
SINGH SAVITA SINGH EWNO 08-06-1999 917042550953 Indian OPEN SEAT

411301026 68075
ANTONY 
JAFFER B

M S BENO 
JOHNSON L JEEVA BCNO 24-01-2001 919629502088 Indian OPEN SEAT

270241602 68081 U PRASHANTH UMA SHANKAR S CHITRA UMASHANKAR GNNO 06-01-2002 919482073644 Indian OPEN SEAT

411400210 68082
DHANALAKSH
MI K

KRISHNAMURTHY 
 J DEVIKA K BCNO 09-02-2002 919385507034 Indian OPEN SEAT

260304547 68089 SHIVANGI SUJEET KUMAR RANJU BALA GNNO 03-09-2001 919102246310 Indian OPEN SEAT
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150240192 68093
TUSHAL 
CHANDRA

MUKESH 
CHANDRA BABY KUMARI BCNO 19-03-2001 919334257340 Indian OPEN SEAT

390509879 68096 INSHA JHA VINOD JHA SAJILA GNNO 30-05-2001 918529197803 Indian OPEN SEAT

220100399 68099
JOSHI RATHIN 
CHINTAN CHINTAN JOSHI NIRMITA BHATT GNNO 31-03-2002 919825070903 Indian OPEN SEAT

281112576 68103 ABHINESH A AJITHKUMAR G SREELEKHA K BCNO 29-11-2000 919495831466 Indian OPEN SEAT
281210549 68106 RAJATH K P UNNIKRISHNAN SHYLAJA GNNO 30-04-1999 919447992242 Indian OPEN SEAT

281002338 68107

N 
SEETHALAKSH
MY

K S NARAYANA 
SWAMY LAKSHMY P K GNNO 17-05-2000 917907233688 Indian OPEN SEAT

220115043 68108

MORDHARA 
AYUSHI 
HARESHBHAI HARESHBHAI KALPANABEN BCNO 22-05-2001 919428343530 Indian OPEN SEAT

460821218 68109
DEBMALYA 
GHOSH KALLOL GHOSH LILI GHOSH GNNO 01-05-2002 917890419268 Indian OPEN SEAT

160117105 68112
ABHINAV 
GANGAR NASIB CHAND BEENA RANI SCNO 03-03-2001 919872199343 Indian OPEN SEAT

311700064 68114

MUJAHID 
AYESHA SABA 
SIRAJODDIN

MUJAHID 
SIRAJODDIN 
ALIODDIN ARIFA BEGUM GNNO 28-09-2001 919403468372 Indian OPEN SEAT

310500577 68115

BHAVSAR 
HRITIK 
MAHESH

BHAVSAR 
MAHESH 
RAGHUNATH

BHAVSAR GOPIKA 
MAHESH BCNO 23-03-2000 919561591791 Indian OPEN SEAT

420120577 68137
SIDDAMSHETT
Y ASHRITHA

SIDDAMSHETTY 
PRAVEEN KUMAR

SIDDAMSHETTY 
ANITHA EWNO 11-06-2002 919866343604 Indian OPEN SEAT

280704394 68139
TILSON EAPEN 
PHILIPOSE PHILIPOSE MARYKUTTY EWNO 14-06-1999 917561061856 Indian OPEN SEAT
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310202482 68140

CHANDRANEE 
SHUBH 
PRAFULKUMA
R

PRAFULKUMAR 
JAYANTILAL 
CHANDRANEE DEEPIKA GNNO 15-12-1999 919923388923 Indian OPEN SEAT

281200678 68141 SREEHARI K D DIVAKARAN K S MANJULA V D BCNO 30-12-1999 919495503079 Indian OPEN SEAT

390329482 68142
ROSHAN 
SHARMA

RADHAMOHAN 
SHARMA SITA SHARMA EWNO 03-11-1998 918562851611 Indian OPEN SEAT

170303679 68145
PIYUSH 
SINGHANIA

OM PRAKASH 
SINGHANIA MEENA SINGHANIA GNNO 29-08-2000 918269388427 Indian OPEN SEAT

300106117 68147 ZAINAB KHAN
MOHD ANEES 
KHAN SULTANA KHAN BCNO 10-03-2001 919893006904 Indian OPEN SEAT

450105999 68148
DIKSHITA 
SAINI OMKAR SINGH ANAMIKA SAINI BCNO 13-01-2000 919027863042 Indian OPEN SEAT

311207389 68150
BHAGAT 
NIKHIL DILIP DILIP SWATI SCNO 26-02-2000 919284770803 Indian OPEN SEAT

440107266 68152
VIKAS 
SWARNKAR RAKESH KUMAR HEMALATA BCNO 11-11-1997 917906199436 Indian OPEN SEAT

311023549 68154
SANDESHA 
SHUKLA UMESH SHUKLA ANITA SHUKLA GNNO 16-08-1999 918369648658 Indian OPEN SEAT

270807739 68158 MANSI PAI VASUDEVA PAI H SUMATHI PAI GNNO 26-06-2001 919606571739 Indian OPEN SEAT

390102386 68162 ANKIT SAHU
KISHAN GOPAL 
SAHU MAYA DEVI SAHU BCNO 26-11-1998 918769885588 Indian OPEN SEAT

440100749 68165
AKRASHTI 
SHARMA

VINOD KRISHNA 
SHARMA NEERAJ SHARMA GNNO 29-09-2000 917906270236 Indian OPEN SEAT

440103719 68166
VISHAL 
KUMAR

SANJAY KUMAR 
KHARWAR NISHEE DEVI STNO 03-03-2000 919636075031 Indian OPEN SEAT

200110502 68174
JEEVITESH P 
LAL PRASITHLAL R RAJANA P LAL GNNO 06-05-2002 919868122034 Indian OPEN SEAT

120201770 68175
H 
MEGHAMALA H NARSIMHULU H INDIRAMMA SCNO 26-01-2001 916300013472 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120608750 68179
AVUGODDU 
GEETHA SREE

AVUGODDU 
VENKATESWARA 
RAO

AVUGODDU KESAVA 
NARAYANAMMA BCNO 26-08-2000 919989496011 Indian OPEN SEAT

460812869 68182
SHOURYA 
MITRA BHASKAR MITRA DOLA MITRA GNNO 26-06-2001 917872361757 Indian OPEN SEAT

200144757 68184 KRITI KHARE
AJAY KUMAR 
KHARE KANCHAN KHARE GNNO 31-05-2000 918826655804 Indian OPEN SEAT

390325051 68185
RISHITA 
SHARMA BRIJRAJ SHARMA SUNITA SHARMA GNNO 17-11-2001 918504911943 Indian OPEN SEAT

310905902 68190

KOLPE 
RUSHIKESH 
BANKATRAO BANKATRAO UJVALA GNNO 08-04-2000 917517724040 Indian OPEN SEAT

200127017 68193
SHANU 
SHAHNAWAZ

MD SHABIR 
HUSSAIN RAZIA KHATOON GNNO 07-10-1999 919650085107 Indian OPEN SEAT

280813932 68195
AISWARYA 
MOHAN MOHANAN K M SATHI MOHANAN BCNO 04-11-1999 919074270732 Indian OPEN SEAT

260100925 68197
SAYANI 
BISWAS SANDIP BISWAS SOMA BISWAS GNNO 17-10-2000 919800066438 Indian OPEN SEAT

220102091 68199 VIRAJ PATEL SUDHIR PATEL VARSHA PATEL EWNO 03-11-2001 919819666048 Indian OPEN SEAT

441002513 68206 HARDIK KHERA SUNIL KHERA SHWETA KHERA GNNO 23-12-1999 919811676935 Indian OPEN SEAT

270701180 68207
HEMANTH 
GOWDA B BASAVARAJU B SAVITHA BCNO 27-05-2001 918431103959 Indian OPEN SEAT

280106771 68208
NIRANJANA C 
S SURENDRAN G ANITHA A P EWNO 17-04-2001 919497259655 Indian OPEN SEAT

300201356 68212 AYUSH GUPTA R B GUPTA MADHU GUPTA GNNO 19-03-2001 918871966735 Indian OPEN SEAT

280707211 68215 ALAN ANTONY ANTONY P A BINDHU THOMAS BCNO 25-11-1998 919496568012 Indian OPEN SEAT

200109070 68219
ANANYA 
AHLAWAT SUNIL AHLAWAT POONAM AHLAWAT BCNO 10-09-2000 919650402255 Indian OPEN SEAT
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460807696 68226
SAIKAT 
SARKAR

NIKHIL KUMAR 
SARKAR KAKALI SARKAR SCNO 05-01-2002 916296051501 Indian OPEN SEAT

280907485 68228
SHAIKHA 
PARVIN P V

ABDUL GAFOOR 
P V BAJEENA A P BCNO 05-07-2000 919447926158 Indian OPEN SEAT

300303009 68229
ANUSHA 
VIKAS JAIN VIKAS JAIN TANMAYI JAIN GNNO 27-12-2001 919376871000 Indian OPEN SEAT

410604896 68234 NAVEEN T S SARAVANAN T NITHYA S BCNO 02-07-2001 919944046904 Indian OPEN SEAT

260102127 68236
DIKSHA 
KUMARI

JIWAN KUMAR 
JHA ANU JHA GNNO 30-07-1999 919801355867 Indian OPEN SEAT

300109825 68239
DHEERAJ 
KUMAR YASHWANT SHYAMU BAI BCNO 19-11-1999 917024484751 Indian OPEN SEAT

440800167 68241
PUSHPENDRA 
SINGH YADAV

KAILASH NATH 
YADAV SARVESH YADAV BCNO 09-08-2002 917887230161 Indian OPEN SEAT

380200129 68246 LAKSHAY SANJAY SARDANA GEETA RANI EWNO 28-02-2001 918053120250 Indian OPEN SEAT

360408823 68251
SUMANTA 
NAIK UMAKANTA NAIK BRUNDABATI NAIK BCNO 22-12-1997 917008932250 Indian OPEN SEAT

160101744 68252
HIMANI 
SHARMA NARESH KUMAR NEELAM SHARMA EWNO 02-04-2001 919501983686 Indian OPEN SEAT

360400398 68253
SHARMISTHA 
PANDA SANJAY PANDA DEEPTI PANDA GNNO 11-10-1999 919148281763 Indian OPEN SEAT

410113179 68254

SIMRITA 
SIVARAMAKRI
SHNAN

S 
SIVARAMAKRISHN
AN R SIVAPRIYA GNNO 15-02-2001 919873844066 Indian OPEN SEAT

311519225 68255 AARTI PRAKASH MONA EWNO 01-02-2001 919823405449 Indian OPEN SEAT

360601167 68257
BHASWATI 
SINGH

NAUKESH 
KUMAR SINGH SARASWATI SINGH STNO 04-10-2000 918895207692 Indian OPEN SEAT

460811199 68262
SUBHAMITA 
HAZRA SUBRATA HAZRA SHYAMALI HAZRA GNNO 09-07-2000 918697497065 Indian OPEN SEAT

280703061 68264
ANUPA MARY 
SAM SAM MATHEW JAYA SAM GNNO 02-10-2000 919747320316 Indian OPEN SEAT

Page 2131 of 7016



LIST FOR EIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR STRAY VACANCY UG 2019 (OPEN SEAT)
Rollno Rank Name FatherName MotherName CandCat Dob mobileNo Nationality AppliedCounselling

410600168 68271 B PAVITHRA S BALAKRISHNAN T VIJAYA BCNO 10-09-1999 919944118569 Indian OPEN SEAT

311308780 68272

KAMBLE 
HRUSHIKESH 
NAVNATH NAVNATH KIRTI SCNO 17-09-2001 917666859417 Indian OPEN SEAT

410203048 68275 PRANAVI M MURUGAVEL A K VIDHYA M BCNO 25-01-2000 919025394546 Indian OPEN SEAT

120506516 68276
DANDURI 
SRIHARI

DANDURI 
VENKATESWARLU

DANDURI 
VIJAYALAKSHMI BCNO 12-10-1998 918074272600 Indian OPEN SEAT

360300726 68278
SWAYAM 
SUDHA

DILIP KUMAR 
PATRA RASHMI REKHA PATRA GNNO 12-08-1998

655196584865
51 Indian OPEN SEAT

411303425 68279
NIGHASH 
SARAVANAN R S RAGUPATHY M SUMATHI GNNO 15-06-2000 917667055869 Indian OPEN SEAT

170300224 68280
TADKAL 
SWAPNIL T NAGESH T YOGITA BCNO 02-04-2000 916263595302 Indian OPEN SEAT

260103886 68281
HRISHIKESH 
MUKHERJEE

PARTHA SARATHI 
MUKHERJEE JHUMA MUKHERJEE GNNO 11-11-2000 917908542190 Indian OPEN SEAT

120508324 68282

MATTA 
JEEVANA 
KRANTHI M SRINIVASA RAO M VEERANJALI BCNO 28-12-2000 919491953355 Indian OPEN SEAT

120501389 68295

GANNAMANI 
BALU 
SANDEEP

GANNAMANI 
LAKSHMANA RAO

GANNAMANI 
KRISHNAVENI EWNO 20-05-2000 918247854966 Indian OPEN SEAT

280810156 68299 MANYA UNNI
UNNIKRISHNAN P 
T MINI K U EWNO 12-03-2001 919388063517 Indian OPEN SEAT

120606612 68302
VEEBHUTHI 
DILLISWAR

VEEBHUTHI 
JAYASANKAR VEEBHUTHI MADHURI BCNO 02-07-2002 919492762567 Indian OPEN SEAT

160108613 68310
RAGHAV 
GOYAL SUDAMA GOYAL DEEPIKA GOYAL GNNO 03-09-2001 919996107255 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120406020 68317

SYED 
MOHAMMED 
MUSADDIQ

SYED 
MOHAMMED 
GHOUSE SYED TALATYASMEEN EWNO 04-08-2000 917382397095 Indian OPEN SEAT

280701114 68320
COLIN 
ABRAHAM S SOJAN I OLICKAL ELIZABETH SOJAN GNNO 11-03-2000 919846482817 Indian OPEN SEAT

270209964 68322 ADARSHA K R
RAMACHANDRA 
K N THRIVENI N S STNO 01-10-1999 918217608164 Indian OPEN SEAT

120604708 68323

CHADARAM 
MOUNIKA 
LAKSHMI 
DURGA

CHADARAM 
SRINIVASARAO CHADARAM AMMAJI BCNO 09-09-1999 919493221002 Indian OPEN SEAT

270810244 68324
DHEERAJ 
GOWDA HS

SURENDRANATH 
GN NALINAKSHI MC BCNO 10-05-1999 916363739301 Indian OPEN SEAT

410207984 68326 JANANI K KARUPPIAH A KALA K BCNO 07-10-2000 916369430252 Indian OPEN SEAT

390508699 68327 ISHITA GOYAL RAKESH GOYAL REKHA GOYAL GNNO 25-12-2000 919993938392 Indian OPEN SEAT

120505366 68328
MUDDADA 
SAI KEERTHI

MUDDADA 
SIMHACHALAM

MUDDADA 
SAKUNTHALA BCNO 21-03-2001 919441852911 Indian OPEN SEAT

280101358 68330 NANDURAJ S SABU P SHYLA BCNO 02-01-2000 919249522635 Indian OPEN SEAT

390326525 68331 IMLA KUMARI NEMI CHAND MANJU DEVI BCNO 29-06-2001 917023405204 Indian OPEN SEAT

390102233 68332
MOHAMMAD 
DANISH IQBAL AINUL HAQUE NAZIA HAQUE BCNO 07-07-1997 917542051822 Indian OPEN SEAT

410300400 68336 KEERTHANA A APPASAMY M ELAVARASI A BCNO 22-06-2001 919486236765 Indian OPEN SEAT

120107600 68339
BALASANI SAI 
BASIREDDY

BALASANI 
NARASIMHAREDD
Y BALASANI SOBHARANI GNNO 08-07-2002 919381437774 Indian OPEN SEAT

450302112 68354 ASHU BHAGAT SINGH SANJEETA SINGH SCNO 09-07-2000 919654534371 Indian OPEN SEAT

220900518 68356
AAYUSH JATIN 
PATEL JATIN PATEL DIPA PATEL GNNO 03-05-2000 918511514516 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420500340 68359
AKKALADEVI 
RAVI TEJA

AKKALADEVI 
PARANDHAMA AKKALADEVI UMADEVI BCNO 17-10-2001 917680061243 Indian OPEN SEAT

310304963 68361

MISHRA 
SHLOK 
SANTOSH SANTOSH TEJASWINI GNNO 08-10-1999 919284623485 Indian OPEN SEAT

160101239 68365 DECKI LAMU BUDHI RAM ANITA DEVI STNO 06-06-2000 919459904126 Indian OPEN SEAT

120608239 68366

DHANUKONDA 
 AMRUTHA 
VARSHINI

DHANUKONDA 
VENKATA 
RAMANA MURTY

DHANUKONDA ARUNA 
KUMARI BCNO 01-05-2002 919603908484 Indian OPEN SEAT

311213882 68369

PATIL 
TEJASWINI 
ASHOK ASHOK SANDHYA BCNO 03-09-2000 919922660863 Indian OPEN SEAT

390312937 68371
MUSKAN 
AGARWAL

MAHESH 
AGARWAL MANISHA AGARWAL GNNO 19-07-2001 919468537661 Indian OPEN SEAT

420136508 68377
ROSHAN 
UPADHYAY

RAMKISHORE 
UPADHYAY JYOTHI EWNO 10-07-2000 916281221230 Indian OPEN SEAT

420119925 68378
KUNCHALA 
RANI

KUNCHALA 
RAGHAVULU

KUNCHALA 
RAMANAMMA BCNO 30-11-2000 919949653145 Indian OPEN SEAT

120101306 68383
TENALI HEMA 
YASASWINI

TENALI ANANDA 
KUMAR TENALI SUREKHA SCNO 27-08-2000 919866815567 Indian OPEN SEAT

311215519 68384

KAKAD 
PRAJAKTA 
DIGAMBAR

KAKAD 
DIGAMBAR 
MANOHAR

KAKAD VARSHA 
DIGAMBAR BCNO 26-03-2000 919850376574 Indian OPEN SEAT

460817869 68386 GOURAB DEY GOUTAM DEY BANDANA DEY GNNO 23-02-2000 918697473225 Indian OPEN SEAT

220901177 68393

ROHILA 
ABHISAR 
DEVENDRASIN
H

ROHILA 
DEVENDRASINH 
MAICHAND

ROHILA ANJUBALA 
DEVENDRASINH GNNO 03-05-2001 916353497392 Indian OPEN SEAT

310305436 68395
AVANTI SUNIL 
LABDE SUNIL SUJATA BCNO 14-04-2002 919028127934 Indian OPEN SEAT
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200131156 68399 SOURAB
SATYENDER 
DAGAR SHAKUNTALA DEVI EWNO 05-11-1999 918130887586 Indian OPEN SEAT

120515493 68404

MEKALA 
BHARGAVEEN
A

MEKALA 
BEESANNA MEKALA KAMALA BCNO 06-07-2002 919491853242 Indian OPEN SEAT

300303491 68405
KASHISH 
GUPTA JAGDISH GUPTA CHANCHALA GUPTA EWNO 05-06-2000 919340105001 Indian OPEN SEAT

311306203 68406

DEORE 
HIRANYA 
SANJAY SANJAY RUPALI BCNO 06-10-2001

610294231361
02 Indian OPEN SEAT

120104117 68409 ALLA TEJASWI
ALLA SRINIVASA 
RAO ALLA ANURADHA EWNO 13-05-2002 919848726402 Indian OPEN SEAT

420200083 68414
RAGI SAI 
PRIYANKA

RAGI ASHOK 
KUMAR RAGI SUNITHA BCNO 04-06-2000 919885465704 Indian OPEN SEAT

120511854 68416
PENMETHSA 
JANE VAZRANE

PENMETHSA 
JOHN

KOMMU GRACE MANI 
KUMARI BCNO 14-11-2000 919866008899 Indian OPEN SEAT

120301069 68423
MUGA 
KOWSALYA M CHANDRAIAH M SUBHASHINI BCNO 10-04-2001 918008732268 Indian OPEN SEAT

390506660 68427

KRITIKA 
NARENDRA 
PATIL NARENDRA

PRATIBHA NARENDRA 
PATIL BCNO 24-06-2001 917743973440 Indian OPEN SEAT

380501741 68428
RAMANDEEP 
KAUR SUCHA SINGH MANJEET KAUR SCNO 01-08-2000 919478609764 Indian OPEN SEAT

120104329 68430

CHITIRALA 
VENKATA 
SURYA MANI 
KISHORE

CHITIRALA 
SUDHAKAR

CHITIRALA ADI 
LAKSHMI EWNO 06-12-2001 919848105743 Indian OPEN SEAT

160102388 68432 TAMANNA PAWAN KUMAR MANITA KUMARI GNNO 24-11-2000 919418034651 Indian OPEN SEAT

220701769 68434
NALAMBI 
KALYANI

PRANAND 
KALYANI POONAM KALYANI GNNO 16-11-2001 919825289142 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280803781 68436
MALAVIKA 
MITHRA

MURALIDHARAN 
A K BEETHA S GNNO 01-02-2000 919746960876 Indian OPEN SEAT

200113570 68437 VISHAL
RAJENDRA 
KUMAR GARG GEETA GARG EWNO 25-07-1996 918860588474 Indian OPEN SEAT

160106244 68439
AKANKSHA 
SINGH

BHUPINDER 
SINGH DALJEET KAUR SCNO 23-07-2001 918146812000 Indian OPEN SEAT

300201320 68441 BADAL RAJPUT
VEER SINGH 
RAJPUT MANJU RAJPUT BCNO 24-03-2000 918349527777 Indian OPEN SEAT

440717200 68442
AYESHA 
KHANAM

MANZOOR 
AHMAD QURAISHA BEGUM BCNO 10-11-1997 919811958343 Indian OPEN SEAT

430100267 68446
ASPRIYA 
DATTA

GOPAL CHANDRA 
DATTA

KAPAL KUNDALA 
MAJUMDER GNNO 30-12-2000

536194364897
47 Indian OPEN SEAT

410207635 68449 DEEPTHIKA M MOORTHI T REVATHI M BCNO 11-07-2001 919842278158 Indian OPEN SEAT

390337819 68450
ABDUL 
RAHMAN ABDUL GANI JAINA BEGAM GNNO 07-06-2000 919079517907 Indian OPEN SEAT

310604040 68452

DHOLEKAR 
SUDHANSHU 
SHIVDAS

SHIVDAS 
TULSHIRAM 
DHOLEKAR SANGITA BCNO 22-11-1999 919146477920 Indian OPEN SEAT

270235823 68454 PUSHPA K S
SRINIVASAREDDY 
K Y MANJULAMMA R BCNO 24-03-2001 918217479565 Indian OPEN SEAT

270215232 68465
JAHNAVI 
SHARMA G

SRIKANTHA 
SHARMA G PADMASHRI S RAO GNNO 02-02-2001 919449017785 Indian OPEN SEAT

120602409 68466

PRANEETH SRI 
VINAYAK 
VENTURMILLI V SRINIVAS V USHA KUMARI BCNO 04-05-2001 919949938808 Indian OPEN SEAT

420501756 68471
NAKIREDDY 
MUKESH

NAKIREDDY 
YUGENDAR

NAKIREDDY 
CHANDRAKALA BCNO 14-12-2000 919502954527 Indian OPEN SEAT

120508417 68474
BATHINA 
JANVITHA

BATHINA VARA 
SUBRAMANYAM BATHINA VASAVI BCNO 11-04-1999 918465850396 Indian OPEN SEAT
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281003754 68475 AKHIL A N MANOJ A N JALAJA N GNNO 16-07-2001 919605121115 Indian OPEN SEAT

441117794 68476
VAIBHAVEE 
UPADHYAY

SANJAY KUMAR 
UPADHYAY SANDHYA UPADHYAY EWNO 28-06-2001 918881801025 Indian OPEN SEAT

360405782 68477

SUBHAM 
KUMAR 
NAHAK

SAROJ KUMAR 
NAHAK ANURADHA BISWAL GNNO 25-03-2000 917008833299 Indian OPEN SEAT

150214786 68483
ABHISHEK 
KUMAR

SURENDRA 
KUMAR SANGITA DEVI BCNO 04-01-1999 919507412646 Indian OPEN SEAT

120200357 68485
SHAIK 
ABDULLAH

NOOR 
MOHAMMAD 
ABDUL RASHEED N HASEENA BEGUM BCNO 16-02-2002 919441934466 Indian OPEN SEAT

310301499 68489

MAHAJAN 
WAISHNAVI 
UMESH

UMESH 
SADASHIVRAO 
MAHAJAN SUJATA BCNO 09-02-2001 917499972980 Indian OPEN SEAT

260301070 68490
CHANDAN 
KUMAR SITARAM PANDIT POONAM DEVI BCNO 08-04-1999 917763820796 Indian OPEN SEAT

411005666 68492
SHAINI 
RUFINA L LAWRENCE T SHANTHA S BCNO 22-01-2002 919442398900 Indian OPEN SEAT

120202636 68496
NARAYANI 
VIVEKA N RAMU N MUTHU LAKSHMI BCNO 02-06-2000 919789445890 Indian OPEN SEAT

420136641 68502

ARACKAL 
ANISHA 
SHERLY

ARACKAL 
EASUKUTTY 
SHERLY

SYLAMMA 
KALAPURAKAL XAVIER GNNO 24-09-2001 919949083302 Indian OPEN SEAT

120611767 68506

PONDUGULA 
SOMA 
SEKHARA SAI 
BRAHMENDRA 
 REDDY P NAGI REDDY P RAMA DEVI EWNO 03-09-2001 919985465629 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311114602 68507
BHUTADA 
SIDDHI SANJAY SANJAY MEENA EWNO 03-04-2001 919423145029 Indian OPEN SEAT

410111105 68508 VIGNESH T TAMILMANI A VIJAYA A BCNO 11-12-2000 919629700608 Indian OPEN SEAT

420131223 68509
THAMMADI 
SHRAVIKA

THAMMADI 
KOMURAIAH THAMMADI PADMA SCNO 18-02-2000 919866226092 Indian OPEN SEAT

281203107 68510 SOURAV P S P V SAJEEVAN K B KAVITHA BCNO 23-08-2000 918547514336 Indian OPEN SEAT

420203902 68523 MUDAM RENU
MUDAM 
SATYANARAYANA MUDAM SHOBARANI BCNO 18-08-2001 919849355222 Indian OPEN SEAT

311120384 68532
DEEPA 
KUMARI NARAYAN KUMAR KIRAN DEVI GNNO 20-02-1998 919473514689 Indian OPEN SEAT

420114135 68533

MOOVIKA 
REDDY 
SIDDENKI

HANUMANTH 
REDDY SIDDENKI PRASANA SIDDENKI EWNO 30-06-2001 917981873467 Indian OPEN SEAT

280911552 68535

FATHIMA 
RINSHI 
KOYAPPARAM
BIL

MUHAMMED 
SUBAIR NAJEEBA BCNO 13-02-2000 919847429660 Indian OPEN SEAT

281102841 68537
MIDHUN 
MOHANDAS N MOHANDAS N LATHA MOHAN BCNO 12-04-2000 919539480554 Indian OPEN SEAT

270212945 68541 TEJASWINI P PRAKASH BABU B HARATHI R BCNO 18-05-2001 919945085789 Indian OPEN SEAT

441001074 68548
MARIYAM 
AHMAD NASIM AHMAD YASMEEN BANO KHAN GNNO 15-12-2000

941470604372
97 NRI OPEN SEAT

440707994 68556
ADITI 
AWASTHI

ABHISHEK 
AWASTHI SEEMA AWASTHI GNNO 09-08-2001 919454282065 Indian OPEN SEAT

390353108 68564
VIVEK KUMAR 
GOYAL RAMU LAL GOYAL RAJKUMARI GNNO 02-07-2000 919649450436 Indian OPEN SEAT
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281210488 68565 SUDEEP M M MANIKANDAN PREMA EWNO 08-02-2001 919446065967 Indian OPEN SEAT

270708880 68568 AKSHAY P C PRABHAKARAN BHUVANESHWARI BCNO 10-10-2000 917012249912 Indian OPEN SEAT
411406768 68571 RUTHRESH R RAJARAM A SHANTHI S SCNO 24-11-2000 919443624105 Indian OPEN SEAT

390500183 68573

SAMRUDDHI 
RAJESHKUMAR 
 OSWAL

RAJESHKUMAR 
OSWAL

PRANITA 
RAJESHKUMAR OSWAL GNNO 23-06-2000 917066463930 Indian OPEN SEAT

200148070 68579 RAHUL SINGH ONKAR SINGH REKHA BCNO 21-05-1995 919899126556 Indian OPEN SEAT

311512802 68582

JOSHIKA 
GUNDAPUNEN
I

VUMESH 
GUNDAPUNENI

ARUNDHATHI 
GUNDAPUNENI GNNO 10-06-2001 919890368142 Indian OPEN SEAT

460825212 68583 RAJU DAS KANDRU DAS ANJU DAS SCNO 12-01-2000 919679253581 Indian OPEN SEAT

311014698 68587

KARTIK 
CHANDRAMO
HAN 
HOLAMBE

CHANDRAMOHA
N RAMKRISHNA 
HOLAMBE

SANGEETA DIGAMBER 
KENDRE BCNO 30-01-2001 919920854070 Indian OPEN SEAT

270214859 68590 ARJUN G GIRISH P SREELETHA S GNNO 23-04-2000 919448268300 Indian OPEN SEAT

260102607 68594 AYUSH SINGH
SANJAY KUMAR 
SINGH ANJANA SINGH GNNO 19-11-2000 917979044063 Indian OPEN SEAT

410100106 68595
SHODASI 
RAMAN PATTABIRAMAN S GAYATHRI V A GNNO 01-11-2001 919962045551 Indian OPEN SEAT

420126734 68597
GUNDETI 
CHANAKYA

GUNDETI JAYA 
KRISHNA

GUNDETI SUNITHA 
RANI BCNO 20-04-2001 918466907305 Indian OPEN SEAT

420127445 68598
KURELLA SIRI 
CHANDANA

KURELLA PADMA 
CHARY KURELLA MANJULA BCNO 27-09-2001 919966196928 Indian OPEN SEAT

311006505 68602
MOHD MOIN 
MOBIN KHAN MOBIN KHAN SAMIUN NISA KHAN GNNO 13-03-2000 917045310568 Indian OPEN SEAT

281001263 68604 ADWAITHA A ASOKAN P JAGADAMBIKA K BCNO 24-03-2000 919497750135 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390317660 68606 SOHAM DAS
TARUN KUMAR 
DAS MONI KUNTALA DAS BCNO 15-03-2001 917733951769 Indian OPEN SEAT

281209109 68607
RAJAT 
ANILKUMAR ANILKUMAR K ANITHA C GNNO 09-04-2001 919446760453 Indian OPEN SEAT

440104511 68608 KAPIL KUMAR
BRIJESH KUMAR 
YADAV VIMALA DEVI BCNO 03-12-1998 918445343380 Indian OPEN SEAT

281103113 68610 SHIFANA S SULAIMAN SHANIBA BCNO 22-06-2000 917025713804 Indian OPEN SEAT

270703856 68611
SAAKSHI 
HEGDE SURESH HEGDE

NAYANA SURESH 
HEGDE BCNO 16-02-2001 918971392956 Indian OPEN SEAT

440812717 68621 FAIZUL ISLAM ABDUL HAFEEZ NAZMA KHATOON BCNO 10-08-2000 917054325299 Indian OPEN SEAT

390326589 68626 SAGAR GARG SHIVKANT GARG MEENA GUPTA GNNO 16-08-2001 919509676779 Indian OPEN SEAT

281105797 68638
ANJANA 
PRADEEP

PRADEEP KUMAR 
P B ASHA S GNNO 25-12-1999 919495213287 Indian OPEN SEAT

280802494 68639
ANNA MARIA 
JOY M L JOY PREEMA PAUL GNNO 04-05-2000 919447296563 Indian OPEN SEAT

300403590 68640
VARUN 
PATHEKAR

SANTOSH 
PATHEKAR

MADHUBALA 
PATHEKAR BCNO 12-06-2000 919826950204 Indian OPEN SEAT

120404226 68641

KANIPAKAM 
MUKUNDA 
RAVALI

KANIPAKAM 
KANAKARATHNA
M

MAHASAMUDRAM 
TATABAI BCNO 06-10-1999 919490278311 Indian OPEN SEAT

150205407 68647
KUMARI 
ANKITA BIJAY LAL SUMAN DEVI BCNO 11-11-2000 918825309056 Indian OPEN SEAT

120505456 68650

KUMMARA 
NAVEEN 
KUMAR

KUMMARA 
NARAYANA 
SWAMY

KUMMARA 
RANGASUBBAMMA BCNO 28-08-2002 919441144865 Indian OPEN SEAT

410109195 68653
SMIRTHEE 
PRAKASH PRAKASH JK PRIYADARSINI K SCNO 27-01-2002 919840283451 Indian OPEN SEAT

160104733 68656 ANAMIKA
VINOD KUMAR 
GARG PRATIMA GARG GNNO 01-07-2001 919814685211 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120302955 68657

MEREDDY 
LAKSHMI 
PRASANTH 
REDDY

MEREDDY 
VENKATA 
RAMAIAH

MEREDDY 
KRISHNAVENI EWNO 03-05-2000 919493524849 Indian OPEN SEAT

380101803 68658
HARSHVARDH
AN MEHRA PUNEET MEHRA URVASHI MEHRA GNNO 01-11-1999 919814485454 Indian OPEN SEAT

200121390 68660
PARUL 
GAHLOT

SHAKTI SINGH 
GAHLOT POONAM BCNO 09-10-2000 918368512854 Indian OPEN SEAT

280808975 68664
VAISHNAVI S 
NAIR SUDHEER KUMAR SHYJA GNNO 23-07-2000 919495365125 Indian OPEN SEAT

200150430 68665 MANSI DAHIYA
JAI BHAGWAN 
DAHIYA NEELAM DAHIYA GNNO 22-10-2001 917042114653 Indian OPEN SEAT

420115994 68670

ANNAPUREDD
Y SANJAY 
REDDY

A VENKAT RAM 
REDDY A RAMANA EWNO 19-05-2000 919010008785 Indian OPEN SEAT

411303478 68673 JOE JEFFRIN
VINCENT RATNA 
SAHAYA JOE PAULINE VINCENT BCNO 16-07-2001 918220168361 Indian OPEN SEAT

280603180 68679
A LAMIA 
NAZREEN AYOOB KHAN T E RESHNA S BCNO 25-04-2001 919447556722 Indian OPEN SEAT

310205791 68682
ADITEE 
CHOTHAVE RAJENDRA SUVARNA BCNO 01-02-2001 919421467471 Indian OPEN SEAT

390311753 68684 JANHVI
ANIL KUMAR 
NATANI MAMTA NATANI GNNO 08-01-2000 919413487611 Indian OPEN SEAT

120509655 68685

NAGIDI 
GANESH 
VARMA NAGIDI ELIYA

NAGIDI KRISHNA 
KUMARI BCNO 19-09-1999 919014085101 Indian OPEN SEAT

390511296 68686
ANUSHA 
RAJANI MANOJ RAJANI ANITA RAJANI EWNO 26-11-2000 919340803976 Indian OPEN SEAT

460300658 68687
DONA 
BURMAN

SHYAMAL 
BURMAN

SHUTAPA ROY 
BURMAN GNNO 25-10-2000 916296681755 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270234528 68692 SANDHYA N S NAGARAJ GEETA NAGARAJ BCNO 04-05-1998 919418066961 Indian OPEN SEAT
390515526 68700 SRISHTI MALL A K MALL MALTI MALL GNNO 17-05-2001 919621800962 Indian OPEN SEAT

311213459 68704

BALADHYE 
SAURABH 
BABASAHEB BABASAHEB JAYSHRI SCNO 17-08-1999 918805565490 Indian OPEN SEAT

460601859 68707
MONIKA 
SHAW ANIL SHAW RITA SHAW BCNO 02-04-1997 918981826757 Indian OPEN SEAT

410114070 68711 SHALINI R
RAVICHANDRAN 
N CHITRA VALLI R BCNO 12-11-2001 919840084111 Indian OPEN SEAT

420120052 68730
REEMA 
CHATTERJEE R CHATTERJEE SEEMA CHATTERJEE GNNO 11-12-2000 918699498561 Indian OPEN SEAT

230101191 68732 PRIYA LEKHI SINGH SUMAN RANI GNNO 10-12-2001 918307352561 Indian OPEN SEAT

120609335 68733
JHANSI 
MARPINA

KRISHNAMURTHY 
 MARPINA

VIJAYA LAKSHMI 
MATSA BCNO 21-07-2001 919494465809 Indian OPEN SEAT

310206547 68736
SOMANI 
GAURI ASHOK ASHOK DIPA EWNO 12-06-2001 918668410956 Indian OPEN SEAT

120204849 68741
BOGOLU RAVI 
KUMAR B VENKATA BOGOLU RAMADEVI BCNO 19-06-2002 919948686891 Indian OPEN SEAT

120511808 68743

PALAPARTHY 
PAVAN SAI 
SIDDHARTHA

P SRINIVASA 
MURTHY

P SRINIVASA JAYA 
PRADA BCNO 18-06-2000 919440479558 Indian OPEN SEAT

270227911 68747

SOURYA 
KESHARI 
BISWAL

JAITRIYA KESHARI 
BISWAL BIJAYALAXMI BISWAL EWNO 24-06-2000 919337300789 Indian OPEN SEAT

281103363 68751
POOJA BABU 
RAJAN M BABURAJAN SINDHU BABURAJAN EWNO 17-07-1999 919495628955 Indian OPEN SEAT

150234543 68754 ASHNA MALKA ALAUDDIN
MALKA BALAND 
AKHTAR GNNO 12-03-2001 919471468020 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120516627 68767
DASARI 
SOWMYA

DASRI 
MANGAPATHI 
RAO DASARI BABY RANI SCNO 05-05-2002 919491678776 Indian OPEN SEAT

280100082 68769
SREELEKSHMI 
S BHAT

R SARVOTHAMA 
BHATT SOBHANA S BHATT GNNO 25-02-2000 919495241105 Indian OPEN SEAT

390502112 68777
KARUNA 
SINGH

SHAMBHU SINGH 
RAO PAWAN KUNWAR GNNO 27-04-2001 919166582660 Indian OPEN SEAT

390318070 68781
SAUGAT 
MOHAPATRA

PRADEEPTA 
MOHAPATRA SUJATA MOHAPATRA BCNO 24-10-1999 919783739197 Indian OPEN SEAT

311105181 68794
BALKOTE 
JANHAVI VIJAY SANGEETA BCNO 04-02-2000 918805654911 Indian OPEN SEAT

280600762 68805 ANJALI A JAYAPRAKASH T ANITHA S SCNO 03-10-2000 919544620246 Indian OPEN SEAT

390515325 68809
MAHIMA 
TIWARI

RAJKUMAR 
TIWARI RAJKUMARI EWNO 12-05-1999 919131427816 Indian OPEN SEAT

230200301 68810 MANISHA RAJENDER SINGH SUMAN BCNO 25-09-2002 917988150715 Indian OPEN SEAT

311112943 68811

MESHRAM 
NIKITA 
PRAKASH

PRAKASH 
MESHRAM SHALINI MESHRAM SCNO 22-04-1998 917767065817 Indian OPEN SEAT

281115538 68812 PARVATHY A R REGHU KUMAR N ASHA LATHA K EWNO 10-03-2000 917561881097 Indian OPEN SEAT

280909866 68815
IRFANA 
NOURIN NOUSHAD K K RUKSANA E A BCNO 10-10-1999 919539875798 Indian OPEN SEAT

120515138 68818
KOTTE TEJA 
SRI

KOTTE SRINIVASA 
RAO KOTTE JOLLY EWNO 09-11-2000 918886812726 Indian OPEN SEAT

410114150 68819
DHANUSH 
KUMAR B BALAJI N SUDHA J BCNO 25-11-2001 919789193170 Indian OPEN SEAT

390505390 68820
POOJA 
KUMARI

DULARCHAND 
SAH BINA DEVI BCNO 15-06-1997 918233729359 Indian OPEN SEAT

300400536 68824 RACHIT JAIN RAKESH JAIN PRACHI JAIN GNNO 13-02-2000 919826474144 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311003962 68828 NAYAN SARAF MILIND SARAF SUNITA SARAF GNNO 18-05-2000 917218044827 Indian OPEN SEAT

281210497 68831
ELIZABETH K 
JOSEPH JOSEPH K JOHN NISY SEBASTIAN P GNNO 18-02-2002 919447691659 Indian OPEN SEAT

281102960 68834 JINCY S S SYLUS C SUDHA G BCNO 11-11-1999 919746313503 Indian OPEN SEAT

281115901 68839 JITHIN SURESH SURESHKUMAR SINDHU SURESH BCNO 07-09-1998 917034363849 Indian OPEN SEAT

311113393 68840
SAI SUNIL 
SAGOLE SUNIL SAGOLE SHUBHANGI SAGOLE BCNO 11-04-2000 919822232059 Indian OPEN SEAT

410610734 68841
REETHIKA 
DEVI S R SARAVANAN S JEYANTHI BCNO 29-06-2001 919842970102 Indian OPEN SEAT

260301457 68843
KUMARI 
MUSKAN

MOHAN 
CHANDRA 
MANDAL CHANDA DEVI BCNO 21-03-2001 918757497170 Indian OPEN SEAT

440900915 68846 AYUSH TYAGI MANOJ TYAGI SHOBHA TYAGI EWNO 21-02-2001 918920967432 Indian OPEN SEAT

200107538 68848
RICHA 
GAUTAM

SUNDER LAL 
GAUTAM MEENU GAUTAM SCNO 20-12-2000 919427064972 Indian OPEN SEAT

300100624 68849 SHRENIK SETH
DR HARSH 
VARDHAN JAIN SARITA JAIN GNNO 06-06-1999 919399640476 Indian OPEN SEAT

380203959 68852 SADIKA
KHLIL 
MOHMMAD SHADAB SIDDIQI BCNO 24-09-2001 919413281350 Indian OPEN SEAT

441003772 68853
VARENYA 
SAXENA

SARVESH KUMAR 
SAXENA VINEETA SAXENA GNNO 03-09-2002 919412768716 Indian OPEN SEAT

281206745 68855 NAYANA T N
NINDUKUMAR T 
N RAJI M R BCNO 29-02-2000 919539373126 Indian OPEN SEAT

280813660 68857 VYSHNA A K MAHESH A K MINI K BCNO 15-08-2000 919446772779 Indian OPEN SEAT
280808869 68862 HRIDYA M S SURENDRAN C MINI E BCNO 04-02-2002 919497650327 Indian OPEN SEAT
200131127 68875 SIMAB AALM AFTAB AALM TARA ZABIN EWNO 04-05-2000 919899935024 Indian OPEN SEAT

440700258 68877 SHUBHI SINGH
KUMAR 
SUNDARAM SUNITA DASS SCNO 10-06-2002 918808276000 Indian OPEN SEAT

410201883 68878 SABAREE E ELANGO V AMUDHA N BCNO 15-08-2001 919994936352 Indian OPEN SEAT
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300107199 68879 POOJA MEENA
DIMAN 
SINGHMEENA ANITA MEENA BCNO 07-06-1997 917692000452 Indian OPEN SEAT

460804205 68885
SMRITI 
AGARWAL

SANJAY 
AGARWAL GOLDI AGARWAL GNNO 04-10-2001 919883913990 Indian OPEN SEAT

450103385 68888
ASHUTOSH 
SINGH HARI SINGH JYOTI SINGH SCNO 28-02-2002 919472011942 Indian OPEN SEAT

160109883 68889 RIJUL SATBIR SINGH JASVINDER KAUR GNNO 25-12-2001 919992635060 Indian OPEN SEAT

380202326 68890 HARSH SINGLA RAJ SINGLA RITU SINGLA EWNO 28-01-2000 917988837066 Indian OPEN SEAT

460102455 68900
SAUMADEEP 
SEN SUSHANTA SEN LATE SUPRIYA SEN BCNO 14-07-2001 917029437477 Indian OPEN SEAT

200106758 68901

SAMEER 
KUMAR 
BHARDWAJ

ANIL KUMAR 
BHARDWAJ VIBHA BHARDWAJ EWNO 27-11-2000 919548241068 Indian OPEN SEAT

380501461 68902 ARYAN GARG
SURINDER K 
GARG SANJU GARG GNNO 18-04-2001 919915255292 Indian OPEN SEAT

160109495 68903
AKANKSHA 
JAIN JITENDRA JAIN BELA JAIN GNNO 16-01-2001 919855078077 Indian OPEN SEAT

311003282 68905
SPARSHI 
MATTAS RAKESH MATTAS SEEMA MATTAS GNNO 07-09-2000 918600306067 Indian OPEN SEAT

410501380 68906 VIGNESH M MUTHUSAMY P MUTHUNAYAGI M BCNO 13-08-2001 918883440116 Indian OPEN SEAT

120103186 68908
PATAN 
ABUBAKAR PATAN DAVOOD PATAN AJIJUN EWNO 10-11-2000 917989554047 Indian OPEN SEAT

270227217 68910
LIKHITH 
KUMAR K KRISHNAPPA M MANJULA M BCNO 18-06-2001 917338510402 Indian OPEN SEAT

120103092 68914
GADDE 
BHAVANA

GADDE 
ANJANEYULU GADDE SOWJANYA GNNO 17-08-2001 917989549474 Indian OPEN SEAT

410608835 68921 K RAJYASREE P S KANNAN M K DEIVANAI BCNO 26-04-2002 919486467221 Indian OPEN SEAT

390411779 68922
ANJALI 
SHARMA

BADRI NARAYAN 
SHARMA REKHA DEVI GNNO 08-09-1999 919413865848 Indian OPEN SEAT
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220100531 68938
MEHTA TULSI 
JAGDISHBHAI

MEHTA 
JAGDISHBHAI 
ISHVARBHAI

MEHTA 
PRASANNABEN 
JAGDISHBHAI GNNO 04-06-2001 919601267704 NRI OPEN SEAT

160106686 68940
KARANVEER 
SINGH GILL

PARAMJIT SINGH 
GILL AMRINDER KAUR GNNO 20-07-2000 919815160816 Indian OPEN SEAT

390400118 68941 JYOTI SINGH CHANDAN SINGH SUMAN SINGH EWNO 09-10-2000 917023382962 Indian OPEN SEAT
280711335 68945 BILAHARI S SADASIVAN R GEETHAKUMARY S EWNO 16-06-1999 919496251102 Indian OPEN SEAT

311510065 68946

PRACHET 
CHETAN 
MUTHIYAN

CHETAN 
MUTHIYAN PRITI MUTHIYAN EWNO 18-12-2001 919527404727 Indian OPEN SEAT

390316585 68947
JAI VARDHAN 
VIJAY VERGIYA

LOKESH 
VIJAYVERGIYA ALKA VIJAYVERGIYA GNNO 10-12-2000 919672648950 Indian OPEN SEAT

390321002 68951 PRACHAL PRANAT RANJAN SMITA SHREE GNNO 14-12-2001 918340491240 Indian OPEN SEAT

200143308 68953 JAVED HASAN MD TAHIR AJMERI KHATOON GNNO 18-12-2000 918750796613 Indian OPEN SEAT

460816942 68954
POULAMI 
CHAKRABORTY

MALAY KUMAR 
CHAKRABORTY KABERI CHAKRABORTY GNNO 02-07-1999 918334885318 Indian OPEN SEAT

390326425 68958
SANSKAR 
GUPTA

DEVENDRA 
GUPTA SARITA GUPTA GNNO 19-09-2000 919928340222 Indian OPEN SEAT

440902432 68961 LOVELY
RAKESH 
VASHISHTHA RAJANI VASHISTHA EWNO 10-03-2000 919927146580 Indian OPEN SEAT

200148538 68966 GAURAV SHRI NIWAS KANTA GNNO 06-10-2000 918307650936 Indian OPEN SEAT

440602389 68970

VAIBHAV 
KUMAR 
YADAV

VINOD KUMAR 
YADAV SUNITA YADAV BCNO 17-03-1998 919454811306 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120506174 68976
BIJJAM 
AMRUTHA

BIJJAM RAMANA 
REDDY

BIJJAM DHANA 
LAKSHMI EWNO 22-05-2000 919948474523 Indian OPEN SEAT

120515654 68978
MANGUNURI 
AISWARYA

M 
DHARMANGADA 
REDDY M ANJANA DEVI EWNO 01-06-2001 918019258781 Indian OPEN SEAT

120500725 68983
S SUJITH 
SIDDARTHA

S VENKATA 
SIDDULU S SWARNALATHA BCNO 07-06-2001 918919950484 Indian OPEN SEAT

360701691 68986 SNEHA NAYAK
DURGA PRASAD 
NAYAK SARITA NAYAK GNNO 27-05-1999 917682906999 Indian OPEN SEAT

420111858 68988
GADDAM 
TANISHQUA G YESUVARAM G ANITHA GNNO 14-02-2001 917702771266 Indian OPEN SEAT

420114468 68991
RASA 
BHAVANI NITHYANANDAM LAVANYA BCNO 15-02-2001 919676966969 Indian OPEN SEAT

280306071 68996
PRIYANKA M 
LAL MANILAL M P SREEKALA L BCNO 09-04-1997 919847903090 Indian OPEN SEAT

420117573 68997
BATHULA 
BHAVYASREE

BATHULA 
SRINIVASA RAO

BATHULA SWARNA 
LATHA SCNO 29-05-2000 918008869577 Indian OPEN SEAT

410900913 69001
VIDHYA 
LAKSHMI S SIVAKUMAR S UMARANI S BCNO 03-03-2001 917338799233 Indian OPEN SEAT

120500794 69002

DABBAKUTI 
LAKSHMI 
VENKATA 
SRIDHAR

DABBAKUTI 
DHANUNJAYA 
RAO

DABBAKUTI SIVA 
KUMARI BCNO 11-11-2000 919949395153 Indian OPEN SEAT

150208013 69009
SWEETY 
KUMARI

AMIT KUMAR 
SINGH KUNTI DEVI BCNO 01-12-1999 918757173844 Indian OPEN SEAT

410204747 69012 KAVYA S SARAVANAN R RADHA S BCNO 21-09-2000 919443935976 Indian OPEN SEAT

420202032 69016

SAI 
PRASANNA 
KASAM SRINIVAS REDDY RAMA EWNO 23-09-1999 919949425737 Indian OPEN SEAT

420128942 69017
CHALLA 
ROHAN CHALLA SRINIVAS ELASANI MADHAVI BCNO 18-06-2001 918247685115 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120604076 69022

ADARI HEMA 
TULASHI 
SRUJANA

ADARI J V 
NOOKESWARA 
RAO SARAGADAM BHAVANI BCNO 21-10-2000 919966117186 Indian OPEN SEAT

200150353 69023 AAFREEN
MOHAMMED 
RASHID REHANA BEGUM GNNO 29-01-2000 919810577602 Indian OPEN SEAT

270200283 69029
SHASHANK M 
N

NANJUNDE 
GOWDA JYOTHI BCNO 20-05-2001 918105953050 Indian OPEN SEAT

420129916 69030

SAI DURGA 
BHAVANI 
BOMMARABOI
NA KOMARAIAH NIRMALA BCNO 20-11-2000 919848531343 Indian OPEN SEAT

441104961 69034

PRADYUMN 
KUMAR 
NIRMAL PHOOLCHAND KALAWATI DEVI SCNO 08-07-1998 919628329805 Indian OPEN SEAT

360300688 69037
CHANDAN 
KUMAR SETHY NIRANJAN SETHY LATIKA SETHY SCNO 25-12-2000 917978100674 Indian OPEN SEAT

170102270 69040 SHIKHA DEVI SANTLAL BINDU SCNO 04-07-1996 918839243621 Indian OPEN SEAT

420134608 69047
GARIKIPATY 
SHREYA

GARIKIPATY 
RAMA KRISHNA

VEERAVALLI ANANTHA 
LAKSHMI GNNO 11-04-2002 919963435898 Indian OPEN SEAT

120504745 69050

PONNELLA 
CHETHAN 
RAM CHARAN

PONNELLA 
BALARAJU

YERRAGUDI 
AMARAVATHI SCNO 28-06-2000 919666697400 Indian OPEN SEAT

220101868 69051
PANDYA 
PARVA

PANDYA 
ALPESHKUMAR PANDYA RACHANABEN GNNO 19-12-2000 919724932151 Indian OPEN SEAT

160115650 69052
TANMAY 
SOOD VIVEK SOOD RITU SOOD GNNO 23-05-2000 917807308060 Indian OPEN SEAT

311406473 69056
AAKANKSHA 
SINGH AJAY SINGH SUNITA SINGH GNNO 28-10-2000 919029730268 Indian OPEN SEAT

150219093 69057
SHAZIA 
AHMAD

MOHAMMAD 
BASHIR SAMSUN NESHA BCNO 28-12-1997 919891650084 Indian OPEN SEAT
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410400576 69058 KAVIYA K KUMARAN M MEENA S EWNO 25-11-1999 919940314855 Indian OPEN SEAT
160105780 69060 ANJALI NEGI RAM LAL NEGI MEENA NEGI STNO 01-01-2000 918894229094 Indian OPEN SEAT

410401193 69064
GOWSIK 
SAILESH KA KANNAN S M SUMATHY R BCNO 03-03-2001 918946029306 Indian OPEN SEAT

160100354 69065 KULBIR KAUR JAGROOP SINGH AMANDEEP KAUR GNNO 10-04-2001 919463275116 Indian OPEN SEAT

120611667 69066
NIMMALA 
SYAMALA

NIMMALA 
KHYOMAKARO NIMMALA RENUKA SCNO 14-08-2000 919959792947 Indian OPEN SEAT

120403202 69071 BYRI AKASH B SREENIVASULU B MANJULA EWNO 01-03-2002 917674803489 Indian OPEN SEAT

120502178 69075 KAZA HIMAJA
K NAGA SATYA 
GOVARDHAN K RAMA DEVI GNNO 04-07-2000 919966005922 Indian OPEN SEAT

420502435 69076
NALLA 
RACHEL DAVID NALLA DAVIDSON N SWAROOPA RANI BCNO 03-10-2000 916301032827 Indian OPEN SEAT

390504224 69078

PATIL 
PRADNYA 
SUNIL

PATIL SUNIL 
ZULAL KALPANA BCNO 13-05-2001 919975333194 Indian OPEN SEAT

311005952 69082 NEHA KUMARI
SURENDRA 
MANDAL RANJU DEVI BCNO 12-07-2001 918452021884 Indian OPEN SEAT

390500825 69084
SATAKSHI 
SHARMA

CHETAN 
PRAKASH 
SHARMA NIRMALA NAGLA GNNO 04-05-2001 919460238236 Indian OPEN SEAT

310205058 69088
AMALKAR 
ADITI ANIL ANIL JYOTI BCNO 21-10-1999 919422882946 Indian OPEN SEAT

280908033 69092 HAFSA K IBRAHIM K RUKKIYA K BCNO 09-10-2000 917994697581 Indian OPEN SEAT

420202194 69095
MUTHUNURI 
AKHILA

MUTHUNURI 
SRINIVAS

MUTHUNURI 
RAJAMANI BCNO 14-10-2000 916304593236 Indian OPEN SEAT

390204787 69102
BHAVIKA 
AGARWAL ANIL AGARWAL ANJU DEVI AGARWAL EWNO 30-11-2000 919887513754 Indian OPEN SEAT

300403559 69108 SUMIT PATEL DADURAM PATEL SUNITA PATEL BCNO 07-12-2000 919329821408 Indian OPEN SEAT

Page 2149 of 7016



LIST FOR EIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR STRAY VACANCY UG 2019 (OPEN SEAT)
Rollno Rank Name FatherName MotherName CandCat Dob mobileNo Nationality AppliedCounselling

120516559 69112

TANGIRALA 
VENKATA SAI 
SRAVANI

TANGIRALA 
GOVARDHANA 
SARMA TANGIRALA SAROJA GNNO 01-12-2001 919490089290 Indian OPEN SEAT

310102239 69113

BEDRE 
SANKET 
CHANDRAKAN
T CHANDRAKANT CHANDRABHAGA BCNO 06-02-1999 918888019296 Indian OPEN SEAT

450104233 69121 POOJA DEVENDRA SINGH BUDDHI DEVI EWNO 07-06-2001 917310726053 Indian OPEN SEAT

120601727 69122
METTA 
RESHMA METTA VENU PUJARI SOBHAMMA BCNO 31-08-2002 919177657011 Indian OPEN SEAT

120508632 69124
RAVI RENUKA 
SRAVANTHI

RAVI KRISHNA 
MURTHY RAVI ADI LAKSHMI SCNO 23-11-2000 919959244477 Indian OPEN SEAT

280609468 69125 BHAGYA RAJU RAJU P S CHITHRA K S BCNO 30-05-1999 919061291600 Indian OPEN SEAT

310806384 69128
KANDI PIYUSH 
SATYEN SATYEN SHITAL EWNO 11-11-2000 917972948606 Indian OPEN SEAT

200101197 69129 SWATI MALIK ZILE SINGH MAMTA EWNO 30-05-1999 917056002000 Indian OPEN SEAT

120102555 69132
PARI DURGA 
BHAVANI PARIBABU RAO PARI DURGA DEVI SCNO 14-10-2000 919848223289 Indian OPEN SEAT

311804170 69138

KADAV 
PRATHAMESH 
SUJAN SUJAN SUKANYA GNNO 23-04-2002 919833945334 Indian OPEN SEAT

360701157 69139 CHINMAY DAS
GOLAK BIHARI 
DAS ARATI BALA DAS SCNO 26-07-2000 917978023030 Indian OPEN SEAT

120611936 69141
SIRUGUDI 
HEMA S SHYAM KISHORE S USHA GNNO 21-07-2001 917382274501 Indian OPEN SEAT

390302299 69147
SUBODH 
KUMARI SULTAN SINGH SHYANA DEVI BCNO 23-09-1999 919664612912 Indian OPEN SEAT

280201977 69150 PARVATHY G GURURAJ KP PUSHPA GNNO 28-08-1998 917902586304 Indian OPEN SEAT
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230203492 69153 SOURBH JASVANT SINGH ANITA DEVI BCNO 08-08-2000 919350092846 Indian OPEN SEAT

220102752 69156
ANUSHKA 
SINGH

ARUN KUMAR 
SINGH RASHMI SINGH GNNO 27-12-2000 918320410331 Indian OPEN SEAT

390361991 69165
KARTIK 
SHARMA

RAJESH KUMAR 
SHARMA BABITA SHARMA GNPH 23-09-1999 918949797409 Indian OPEN SEAT

460815432 69168
SHEFALI 
YADAV

AMARENDRA 
MOHAN SINGH MAMTA YADAV GNNO 13-11-1999 918777039474 Indian OPEN SEAT

440504242 69174
ANKITA 
PANDEY AJAY PANDEY INDU PANDEY GNNO 23-07-1994 919651589201 Indian OPEN SEAT

420300941 69177
BANOTHU 
CHAMANTHI BANOTHU SUKYA BANOTHU UMA STNO 03-04-2001 917730081142 Indian OPEN SEAT

410116230 69180 DEEPIKA V VELUSAMY T BHUVANESWARI T GNNO 01-07-2001 919444736579 Indian OPEN SEAT

160111520 69181
SHARANJEET 
KAUR

GURCHARAN 
SINGH SUKHVIR KAUR BCNO 14-12-1996 918968338510 Indian OPEN SEAT

120511032 69186

S S S 
PHANEENDRA 
GUBBALA

VENKATA 
SRINIVASA RAO 
GUBBALA DURGA RANI GUBBALA BCNO 01-03-2002 918885242389 Indian OPEN SEAT

270238633 69190

NAGA 
PRAVALLIKA 
ANNAMAREDD
Y A NAGARAJ A PRATHIMA NAGARAJ GNNO 08-07-2000 918618140548 Indian OPEN SEAT

260309450 69193
SHREYA 
DUTTA

BIKASH 
CHANDRA DUTTA DEEPA DUTTA GNNO 02-10-2000 918348412432 Indian OPEN SEAT

420108514 69199
SATHPUTHE 
SARIKA

SATHPUTHE 
CHANDRA 
SHEKAR

SATHPUTHE LATHA 
SREE BCNO 16-07-2001 919441013550 Indian OPEN SEAT

120610477 69200

TAMMINENI 
JEEVAN SIVA 
SAI

TAMMINENI 
MURALI 
SRINIVASA RAO

TAMMINENI RATNA 
KUMARI GNNO 21-02-2001 919640528243 Indian OPEN SEAT

230201629 69202 SWATI YADAV SATPAL SARLA BCNO 30-05-2000 918882098257 Indian OPEN SEAT
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441107917 69203
AVIMAY 
YADAV

AMBIKA PRASAD 
YADAV ASHA YADAV EWNO 28-11-1997 919521424008 Indian OPEN SEAT

170100702 69206
DEVESH 
KUMAR KESH RAM GOUNDI BAI STNO 02-05-2000 916263848389 Indian OPEN SEAT

360411725 69211
SUNAINA 
DASH

AJAY KUMAR 
DASH SULAVA DASH GNNO 28-02-2000 917978771815 Indian OPEN SEAT

120501974 69215

NAGIDI 
PUNEETH 
VARMA

NAGIDI SANKAR 
BABU NAGIDI MADHAVI BCNO 25-08-1998 917386067224 Indian OPEN SEAT

120108177 69220
GUNTUPALLI 
BHAVYA TEJA

GUNTUPALLI 
RAMANAIAH

GUNTUPALLI ROJA 
RANI EWNO 20-03-2001 919849828778 Indian OPEN SEAT

230100500 69229
PRANJAL 
VERMA

GYAN CHAND 
VERMA MEENA VERMA BCNO 29-06-2001 919312651678 Indian OPEN SEAT

270709877 69231 AKSHATHA Y H R YOGEESH B S BHUVANESHWARI GNNO 27-03-2001
490898458349
08 Indian OPEN SEAT

281209805 69233

AGNIMA 
ANNE 
VARGHESE K C VARGHESE SONIA VARGHESE GNNO 03-11-2000 918606932327 Indian OPEN SEAT

280812459 69236
ABHIRAMI 
RAJESH RAJESH P BINDU RAJESH BCNO 09-09-1999 919847097049 Indian OPEN SEAT

420126113 69238

ANNAPAREDD
Y RESHMA 
REDDY

A BRAHMA 
REDDY A SAROJA DEVI GNNO 24-11-2000 919989190165 Indian OPEN SEAT

180100598 69246
BHANUSHALI 
ADITI VASANT VASANT BHAVNA GNNO 01-03-2001 919923555274 Indian OPEN SEAT

120505978 69248
TATINENI 
HIRANYA SRI

TATINENI MEHER 
SITHA RAM TATINENI LATHA GNNO 10-10-2001 919848132267 Indian OPEN SEAT

410905860 69251
SAKTHI PRIYA 
R

RAVICHANDHIRA
N G JOTHILAKSHMI R BCNO 24-04-2002 918098840996 Indian OPEN SEAT
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370100729 69254
DHANESHVAR 
S SARAVANANE V KUZHALI S BCNO 18-01-2001 917092957545 Indian OPEN SEAT

311115364 69256
HRUTUJA 
NALHE ANIL NALHE ASHWINI NALHE BCNO 18-07-2000 919423686329 Indian OPEN SEAT

300105288 69261
POONAM 
SAHU DASHRATH SAHU KOMAL SAHU BCNO 09-03-2001 919893102512 Indian OPEN SEAT

420107461 69263
SANGHA 
ANISHA SANGHA SRIHARI SANGHA MAMATHA BCNO 03-02-1999 919666276061 Indian OPEN SEAT

380200180 69264 YOGITA KHEM RAJ ANU GUPTA GNNO 11-08-2000 919501036050 Indian OPEN SEAT

411305240 69265
SUDHARSHAN
A R

RAMASUBRAMAN
IAN S LAKSHMI R EWNO 30-12-2000 919486454170 Indian OPEN SEAT

280700040 69269 NILA B NAIR BIJU N SREEVIDHYA E N GNNO 02-01-2001 919446127859 Indian OPEN SEAT

230203546 69273
ACHYOUTE 
AADITYA

VIKRAMADITYA 
KUMAR PREETY KUSHWAHA GNNO 29-05-2002 919873119750 Indian OPEN SEAT

360407295 69275
SUCHISMITA 
PADHY

PRATAP 
CHANDRA PADHY AMITA PADHY GNNO 04-07-2000 919437093036 Indian OPEN SEAT

410104375 69283
JERIN 
VARGHESE G

GIGI VARGHESE 
M K MINI K GNNO 24-04-2001 919840234982 Indian OPEN SEAT

311115661 69288

SELOKAR 
PRANJALI 
GOPAL

GOPAL 
HARISHCHANDRA 
SELOKAR

SHALINI GOPAL 
SELOKAR BCNO 29-12-2000 919637485330 Indian OPEN SEAT

420133081 69289
JANGA SAI 
POOJITHA

JANGA 
MADHUSUDANA 
REDDY JANGA SARITHA EWNO 28-06-2002 919866896413 Indian OPEN SEAT

420505479 69291
PARLAPELLI 
REVANTH ODELU UMADEVI SCNO 25-04-2000 919398923134 Indian OPEN SEAT

230206346 69294
PRATIBHA 
YADAV

NARENDER 
YADAV URMILA YADAV BCNO 29-05-2000 919990552484 Indian OPEN SEAT

281113113 69296
SHAHNA 
SHARAF SHARAFUDEEN H HAZEENA A BCNO 15-01-2000 919961227745 Indian OPEN SEAT
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460602516 69297 KAUSIK KOLEY
KUMUD RANJAN 
KOLEY CHANDRA KOLEY GNNO 24-11-1999 918697235904 Indian OPEN SEAT

120501082 69301 SHAIK SALMA SHAIK BAJI SHAIK NASIM GNNO 04-01-2002 918143677591 Indian OPEN SEAT
450300222 69313 DIVYANSHI RAJESH KUMAR MONA SHALINI SCNO 08-04-2001 919917146358 Indian OPEN SEAT
280608279 69317 SHANI S SHAJI M SHAKKILA M BCNO 15-01-2000 919526627409 Indian OPEN SEAT

280702978 69325
AKHINA 
GEORGE

GEORGE 
MATHEW DAISY GEORGE GNNO 11-03-2001 917593017231 Indian OPEN SEAT

311507859 69326

PIYUSH 
PRASHANT 
TONAPE

PRASHANT 
BALKRISHNA 
TONAPE

TRUPTI PRASHANT 
TONAPE SCNO 31-01-2002 919822533630 Indian OPEN SEAT

360403554 69330
SOBHIT 
AGARWAL

KAILASH PRASAD 
AGARWAL URMILA AGARWAL GNNO 07-06-2000 917008849203 Indian OPEN SEAT

410611070 69334 HARINESRI N NARAYANAN K RADHIKA G BCNO 19-10-2000 919445955847 Indian OPEN SEAT

420100758 69342
MEGHRAJ 
HEMA

MEGHRAJ 
LAXMINARAYAN MEGHRAJ VANDANA BCNO 13-03-2001 918121690933 Indian OPEN SEAT

281103223 69349 ABDULLAH N NIZAM M MAJITHA BCNO 21-05-1999 919961227855 Indian OPEN SEAT

311500569 69350
BARGE RAHUL 
VIJAY

BARGE VIJAY 
JAYSING USHA GNNO 11-09-2000 917558759221 Indian OPEN SEAT

120509282 69352

ANKIREDDY 
PALLI 
SANTHOSH 
KUMAR REDDY

ANKIREDDY PALLI 
MALLIKARJUNA 
REDDY

ANKIREDDY PALLI 
VARA LAKSHMI EWNO 12-11-2000 918897577039 Indian OPEN SEAT

440825322 69365 RITU PATEL AMLESH KUMAR SUSHILA BCNO 23-09-1999 918429155058 Indian OPEN SEAT
281111247 69369 JAIVIDYA JAIKUMAR S VIJAYALEKSHMI S GNNO 03-10-1999 918281871512 Indian OPEN SEAT

281002898 69378
SATHYAPRIYA 
M S

SETHUMADHAVA
N M E GEETHAKUMARI K BCNO 14-11-2001 919744967856 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120514845 69380
GODAVARTHI 
SRI LAKSHMI

GODAVARTHI 
RAM PRASAD

GODAVARTHI 
LOKESWARI EWNO 31-08-2001 919849523427 Indian OPEN SEAT

390512026 69382
HARSHA 
KHATRI GOPAL KHATRI SHEELA KHATRI GNNO 10-01-2001 918269480303 Indian OPEN SEAT

420502175 69383

KAYEETHA 
VINOOTHNA 
REDDY

KAYEETHA 
INDRASENA 
REDDY MINUKURI TIRUMALA GNNO 16-05-2002 919000284218 Indian OPEN SEAT

420108589 69386
NENAVATH 
NIKHITHA

NENAVATH NEEL 
SINGH C HEMA STNO 10-07-2002 919959534103 Indian OPEN SEAT

280708712 69389 SONY BENNY BENNY JOHN SOBHANA BENNY GNNO 09-11-1999 917025351846 Indian OPEN SEAT

420102475 69390
GANTA 
PAVITRA

GANTA 
RAMAKRISHNA GANTA SRILALITHA EWNO 27-03-2002 919393313375 Indian OPEN SEAT

280307574 69400
PARVATHY R 
NAIR

RADHAKRISHNAN 
VG BINDU N PILLAI GNNO 05-05-2000 919447709889 Indian OPEN SEAT

380203808 69401 NITU VED PRAKASH SAROJ DEVI SCNO 14-06-2001 919983139728 Indian OPEN SEAT
311006324 69402 JUVERIA KAYUM SAHEDA GNNO 02-12-2000 919594804327 Indian OPEN SEAT

311312490 69403

ANUSHKA 
JAIDEEPSINGH 
GIRASE JAIDEEPSINGH HEMLATA GNNO 12-08-2001 918208993219 Indian OPEN SEAT

420138086 69408
KOTAGIRI 
MANASWINI

KOTAGIRI 
SATHISH KOTAGIRI MANJULA EWNO 13-08-2001 919949897819 Indian OPEN SEAT

280909682 69411 AJU RAJ P RAJAN P BEENA VALLAYIL BCNO 13-02-2001 918907293124 Indian OPEN SEAT

441106112 69413
AISHWARYA 
BANERJEE

ASHOK K 
BANERJEE ANAMIKA BANERJEE GNNO 09-03-1998 917236990188 Indian OPEN SEAT

311001392 69415

ANSARI 
SEMIN 
SALEEM 
AHMAD

SALEEM AHMAD 
ANSARI ZAHIDA BEGUM BCNO 04-04-1999 918879678604 Indian OPEN SEAT

160101147 69419 ALKA
ASHESHWAR 
SINGH INDU DEVI GNNO 06-01-2001 919041727209 Indian OPEN SEAT

Page 2155 of 7016



LIST FOR EIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR STRAY VACANCY UG 2019 (OPEN SEAT)
Rollno Rank Name FatherName MotherName CandCat Dob mobileNo Nationality AppliedCounselling

150231811 69422
PRASHANT 
KUMAR ARVIND PRASAD GITA DEVI BCNO 12-06-2000 919776064238 Indian OPEN SEAT

280306318 69431
SALOOJA 
LATHEEF

LETHEEF 
MUHAMMED JASEELA LETHEEF BCNO 21-06-2000 919747485630 Indian OPEN SEAT

390314784 69434
SONU 
NIMIWAL SHIV KUMAR SHARDA DEVI BCNO 06-04-2000 918302996313 Indian OPEN SEAT

460402223 69438
SHANTI 
HEMBROM

MALLIK 
HEMBROM SOKODI TUDU STNO 05-02-1999 918250893813 Indian OPEN SEAT

390305781 69439 AAYUSH JAIN
LALIT KUMAR 
JAIN NAYANTARA JAIN GNNO 12-12-2000 919251146670 Indian OPEN SEAT

450103329 69440 AMIT GUSAIN
DHURB SINGH 
GUSAIN DEVESHWARI DEVI GNNO 11-05-2001

252890685125
28 Indian OPEN SEAT

310417592 69444

AMBEKAR 
PARITOSH 
GAJANAN GAJANAN ARCHANA GNNO 15-11-1999 917588347100 Indian OPEN SEAT

390510166 69445
NIKITA 
NEERAJ SINGH NEERAJ SINGH RAGINEE SINGH GNNO 11-03-2000 916377831884 Indian OPEN SEAT

390512347 69449
NANDINI 
MAHESHWARI

LAXMI KANT 
MAHESHWARI ANJANA MAHESHWARI EWNO 20-01-2001 919179672864 Indian OPEN SEAT

200133859 69450 ANSHIKHA SUNIL KUMAR REKHA EWNO 23-06-1999 917988038491 Indian OPEN SEAT
160105260 69454 ROHIT RAM KUMAR MAYA DEVI SCNO 16-05-1999 918221027871 Indian OPEN SEAT

120301659 69456

BONTHALA 
VENKATA 
SIVA PUSHPA 
NIKHITHA

B VENKATA 
MADHU 
SUDHANA RAO B ESWARAMMA EWNO 21-06-1999 919492122379 Indian OPEN SEAT

280202450 69457
ARPPITHA 
JOHNSON T J JOHNSON LUCY VARGHESE BCNO 14-12-2001 917560844193 Indian OPEN SEAT

410204329 69460 SUDHESHINI S
SUYAMBULINGA 
DURAI T M

MARIANTHONI RAJAM 
S M BCNO 06-02-2001 919952714179 Indian OPEN SEAT
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380200523 69462
KHUSHI 
SIDANA BHUPESH SIDANA VARTIKA SIDANA GNNO 30-11-1999 919783157654 Indian OPEN SEAT

390506584 69464
GUNJAN 
KOTWANI

GOPAL DAS 
KOTWANI KAVITA DEVI KOTWANI GNNO 08-06-2000 917230972036 Indian OPEN SEAT

460400555 69465
ANWESAN 
MAITY

ASIT KUMAR 
MAITY BHANU MAITY GNNO 12-10-1999 919474632391 Indian OPEN SEAT

281203575 69470 KAVYA RAJ A RAJAN A K SINDHU V S BCNO 18-08-2000 919074087278 Indian OPEN SEAT

280407774 69471
IREN ELIZABET 
JIM JIM JOSE K SEEMA GNNO 25-04-2000 919447389772 Indian OPEN SEAT

200110250 69475
RUPALI 
PATHANIA

SURESH 
PATHANIA KAMLESH PATHANIA GNNO 14-06-1999 918826849769 Indian OPEN SEAT

380203105 69479 MANVI YADAV VIJAY YADAV VEENA YADAV BCNO 01-08-2000 919417790707 Indian OPEN SEAT

280808666 69480
ANUPAMA 
PRAMOD K V

K V PRAMOD 
KUMAR JISHA N SCNO 01-05-2000 918281307033 Indian OPEN SEAT

260301039 69481
AKANKSHA 
KUMARI LOKESH KUMAR SARITA DEVI BCNO 16-09-2000 918987630418 Indian OPEN SEAT

441102773 69483
GAUTAMI 
LOHIYA

JOGENDRA 
KUMAR LOHIYA PREETI LOHIYA SCNO 16-04-1998

747088403974
70 Indian OPEN SEAT

150222273 69484 ZAKRA AZAD
MD HUSSAIN 
AZAD SHAHANA PERWEEN GNNO 22-01-2001 919431056622 Indian OPEN SEAT

270214580 69491
SRILASYA 
MEDAVARAM

MURALI KRISHNA 
MEDAVARAM

SIREESHA SHARVANI 
MEDAVARAM GNNO 13-12-2002 919535589834 Indian OPEN SEAT

280308294 69492 SHAPAT PARTI SHARAD PARTI SHEEBA RANI K V GNNO 02-04-2001 919446767554 Indian OPEN SEAT

300204844 69496
SANJEET 
LODHI SOVRAN LODHI SHANTI LODHI BCNO 15-07-1997 917732956965 Indian OPEN SEAT

280910487 69500 AYSHA P P MOHAMED SAFIYA BCNO 22-12-1999 919846915300 Indian OPEN SEAT

120605699 69502
NEHA 
MUSTAFA

MD JAVED 
MUSTAFA SHAGUFTA KHATOON GNNO 31-08-2000 919961702774 Indian OPEN SEAT
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200152085 69516
ABHINAV 
RANA PRADEEP KUMAR REKHA RANI SCNO 11-07-2000 919205561966 Indian OPEN SEAT

280200195 69520
HELEN ROSE 
BABY BABY T P JAISY J PARACKAL GNNO 05-01-2000 919567268085 Indian OPEN SEAT

230102174 69524
JAYANTI 
CHHILLAR

NARENDER 
CHHILLAR MANJU CHHILLAR GNNO 20-11-2001 919958171730 Indian OPEN SEAT

380202630 69532
SHIVAM 
GOYAL SANDEEP GOYAL BANDHNA KUMARI GNNO 29-07-2001 918288091119 Indian OPEN SEAT

450103591 69533
DEEPALI 
BHANDARI

RAJKUMAR 
BHANDARI SUMITRA BHANDARI GNNO 10-02-2000 918433120105 Indian OPEN SEAT

390355936 69535
HIMANSHU 
DHAKA

RAMKARAN 
DHAKA SARITA DHAKA BCNO 03-10-1999 919950451999 Indian OPEN SEAT

411305173 69540 MURUGAN M MARIAPPAN C INDRA M BCNO 26-11-2000 918667205579 Indian OPEN SEAT

380201833 69542 NAVJOT SINGH GURDEEP SINGH PARAMJEET KAUR BCNO 17-06-2000 917837471494 Indian OPEN SEAT

311803431 69543
ABDULLAH 
AKEEL SHAIKH AKEEL SALMA EWNO 04-05-2000 919822614300 Indian OPEN SEAT

150245419 69544
SHIVA 
AGNIVESH

ANIL KUMAR 
SHRIVASTAVA SHOBHA SHRIVASTAVA GNNO 25-04-1998 919122634211 Indian OPEN SEAT

200121199 69548
HANSHIKA 
BOKOLIA LALIT BOKOLIA ANITA BOKOLIA SCNO 06-06-2000 919811108267 Indian OPEN SEAT

460803353 69558 MD AKBAR MD KHALIL ZULEKHA KHATOON BCNO 02-03-1998 919163114585 Indian OPEN SEAT
440902162 69559 SHIVYA SETHI SANJIV SETHI MONA SETHI EWNO 05-08-1999 918445455735 Indian OPEN SEAT

441107858 69560 SANIYA
MURTUZA 
ANSARI ISHRAT JAHAN BCNO 09-11-1999 919450058884 Indian OPEN SEAT

440819044 69561
SPARSH 
GUPTA

ARVIND KUMAR 
GUPTA SUSHMA GUPTA GNNO 03-04-1999 917393988419 Indian OPEN SEAT

311402651 69568

AHSAN 
AHMED 
BIJAPUR

MOHAMMAD 
ASLAM BIJAPUR

ZEENAT ASLAM 
BIJAPUR GNNO 20-04-2000 919004031724 Indian OPEN SEAT

280811544 69570 JESLIN JAMES JAMES K A SALEENA M A GNNO 18-04-2000 919447349849 Indian OPEN SEAT
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460903042 69571
KRISHANU 
GHOSH

KAMAL KRISHNA 
GHOSH SPURTI GHOSH BCNO 19-02-2001 917699984863 Indian OPEN SEAT

360502332 69572

SOUMYA 
SIDDHANT 
SWAIN SRINIBASH SWAIN SWARNALATA SWAIN BCNO 09-11-2000 917008295719 Indian OPEN SEAT

230200916 69576
PRIYANSHI 
SHRIVASTAVA

SANJEEV 
SHRIVASTAVA PREETI SHRIVASTAVA GNNO 31-05-2001 919911333714 Indian OPEN SEAT

380501632 69580
AMRITPAL 
KAUR BHOLA SINGH LAKHBIR KAUR SCNO 12-05-2001 918847672380 Indian OPEN SEAT

230206939 69587
ANUSHKA 
SHARMA

SUSHIL KUMAR 
SHARMA BHARTI SHARMA GNNO 01-11-2000 919529444750 Indian OPEN SEAT

440400392 69593
GAURAV 
SINGH

CHITRANJAN 
SINGH ARADHANA SINGH GNNO 20-08-2000 918860694226 Indian OPEN SEAT

440816615 69594
NIVEDITA 
PANDEY

SANJAY KUMAR 
PANDEY SUNEETA PANDEY GNNO 18-12-1999 919451078364 Indian OPEN SEAT

280707258 69599
NILOFAR 
HAFEEZ

HABEES 
OLICKAPARA 
ISMAIL SHAKEELA HABEES BCNO 24-10-2000 917902778734 Indian OPEN SEAT

440400272 69605
PARIDHI 
SHARMA MANOJ SHARMA CHANU SHARMA GNNO 07-03-1999 919990289022 Indian OPEN SEAT

281209292 69608
CAROLIN 
WILSON P WILSON P U LEENA P V GNNO 12-10-2000 919633315618 Indian OPEN SEAT

390343898 69610
YUSUF 
HUSSAIN BINDU LOUHAR MUMTAJ BANO BCNO 12-07-1997 917427898014 Indian OPEN SEAT

311802254 69617
ANUSHKA 
YERPUDE

AJAY KUMAR 
YERPUDE ANJALI AJAY YERPUDE GNNO 16-11-2000 917875157285 Indian OPEN SEAT

411304645 69618
GURUMOORT
HY R RAJA S SIVAGAMI P BCNO 03-04-2001 919965253484 Indian OPEN SEAT

280302404 69619
ABIYA 
ANTONY A C ANTONY JEMI GNNO 24-03-2000 919961889850 Indian OPEN SEAT
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440504519 69620
MOHAMMAD 
TALIB SHAH

KALAMUDDIN 
SHAH AKBARUN NISHA BCNO 12-02-1996 919119634618 Indian OPEN SEAT

410123854 69624 THARANI R RAJA P SUMITHRA R BCNO 25-05-2002 919443316641 Indian OPEN SEAT

390333974 69626 ANUSHKA
RAGHUVEER 
SINGH SANTOSH DEVI BCNO 20-06-1999 919166485574 Indian OPEN SEAT

280804957 69633

SARANYA 
BALASUNDAR
AN

BALASUNDARAN 
PONAT SOBHANA P GNNO 23-03-2000 918547291823 Indian OPEN SEAT

120515981 69637
SAHU SRI 
VIDYA

SAHU RAM 
PRASAD SAHU VIJAYA LAKSHMI EWNO 11-07-2002 919849833298 Indian OPEN SEAT

300307321 69638
ABHISHEK 
MALVIYA KISHORE KUMAR SUNITA MALVIYA SCNO 22-01-2001 916264759012 Indian OPEN SEAT

380201271 69642 PALAK MUNISH KHANNA KIRAN GNNO 06-11-2002 919315106266 Indian OPEN SEAT

390503594 69645
AKSHITA 
AGARWAL

BASUDEO 
AGARWAL RIMA DEVI GNNO 15-08-1998 918877719922 Indian OPEN SEAT

380400455 69650 VISHAL KHERA SANDEEP KHERA POOJA KHERA EWNO 20-04-2001 919914445000 Indian OPEN SEAT

270224260 69658 ESHAA GOKUL GOKUL R ANITHA GOKUL GNNO 15-04-2002 919448155683 Indian OPEN SEAT
260101011 69667 VASUPRIYA RAJESH KUMAR ANJU KUMARI GNNO 27-04-2000 919939099978 Indian OPEN SEAT

460400287 69669
SATYKI 
MUKHERJEE

SUMAN 
MUKHOPADHYAY

MOUSUMI 
MUKHOPADHYAY GNNO 08-06-2001 918927145592 Indian OPEN SEAT

160108452 69671 ANISH VIRENDER SUNITA GNNO 06-04-2002 918607740996 Indian OPEN SEAT

230104117 69673 CHAVI GUPTA NIKHIL GUPTA LALIMA GUPTA GNNO 02-11-2001 919717052004 Indian OPEN SEAT

390602557 69674
SHREYANSH 
NEHRIYA

SHAILENDRA 
KUMAR NEHRIYA SHRADDHA NEHRIYA BCNO 08-06-2000 917300397232 Indian OPEN SEAT

200142691 69675 BHAVYA GOEL ATUL GOEL NEETU GOEL GNNO 26-12-2000 919818139888 Indian OPEN SEAT
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230102247 69676 SUHAIL ALAM MEHMOOD ALI CHHUTNI BCNO 20-03-2001 919671614840 Indian OPEN SEAT

150245144 69677 ARYA
SUNIL KUMAR 
SINGH ANJANI KUMARI EWNO 22-06-2001 917011125150 Indian OPEN SEAT

230206099 69681 GAGAN GOYAL
SURYA PARKASH 
GOYAL SUNITA GOYAL EWNO 25-12-2000 918607304026 Indian OPEN SEAT

280610342 69683
ANSAL 
SAINUDEEN A SAINUDEEN LUBAINA A BCNO 10-06-2000 919961275528 Indian OPEN SEAT

230205540 69687
SOUHARDYA 
CHATTERJEE

SANJOY 
CHATTERJEE SANJUKTA CHATTERJEE GNNO 28-08-2001 919911915573 Indian OPEN SEAT

410805275 69689 HARITHA R R
RAVICHANDRAM
URTHY R M JAYAMANI T BCNO 06-08-2002 919443307369 Indian OPEN SEAT

311515508 69692

ATHALYE 
RUCHA 
SHAILESH SHAILESH RUJUTA GNNO 09-04-2001 919405960206 Indian OPEN SEAT

120508204 69693

SALAMAGARA 
UMRAN 
AFFAN

SALAMAGARA 
MAHABOOB 
BASHA E NEELOPHAR BCNO 09-07-2002 919492515562 Indian OPEN SEAT

311522603 69696
RAUT RAHUL 
ARUN ARUN SHIVKANYA BCNO 08-11-1998 919921212822 Indian OPEN SEAT

120604216 69697

PENUMALLU 
SRI SAI 
SAMYUKTHA

PENUMALLU 
SATYANANDA 
REDDY

PENUMALLU VENKATA 
NAGA KALYANI EWNO 17-01-2002 919989749166 Indian OPEN SEAT

420103223 69701

MUDUMALA 
RAKSHA 
SOWJANYA

MUDUMALA 
RAKSHA 
VENKATESH

MUDUMALA RAKSHA 
RAMESHWARI BCNO 29-03-1998 918179049747 Indian OPEN SEAT

120603173 69702

GINJALA 
JHNANAVEERA 
 DEVIKA 
SHIVANI

GINJALA 
ATCHIRAJU GINJALA MANGAMANI BCNO 09-10-2001 919666657147 Indian OPEN SEAT

320102648 69703 NG CICILIA S NGULANI PR THILA STNO 02-03-1999 919612670722 Indian OPEN SEAT
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170102441 69705
NIKHIL 
RATHORE

GAJBADAN 
KUMAR RATHORE ANJU RATHORE BCNO 27-04-2000 918878462626 Indian OPEN SEAT

410400670 69711 NIVETHITHA M
MANICKAVASAGA
M M MANIMEGALAI M BCNO 02-05-1994 919500892144 Indian OPEN SEAT

281109010 69714 KASTHOORY S SAJEEVAN B K SINDHU J BCNO 15-03-2000 917558007080 Indian OPEN SEAT
411201928 69722 KISHORE T THIRUMARAN R PADMA T BCNO 09-10-2001 919360572949 Indian OPEN SEAT

120513596 69726

PINJARI 
RAHIMUNNISH
A PINJARI MOULALI

DUDEKULA SHAREEFA 
BEGUM BCNO 25-06-2001 919490210289 Indian OPEN SEAT

311022185 69732
PATIL JUHILI 
JAYANT JAYANT VIDYA BCNO 01-12-2000 919881389183 Indian OPEN SEAT

120402634 69734

GALITHOTI 
BHANU 
PRAKASH G V RAMANA RAO K MALATHI SCNO 01-08-2001 919701374299 Indian OPEN SEAT

150219442 69735 KRITI KUMARI
MAHENDRA 
PRASAD SAH NILAM DEVI BCNO 30-04-2001 917023256501 Indian OPEN SEAT

360413062 69736
ASHUTOSH 
BISOI

ASHISH KUMAR 
BISOI NIBEDITA BISOI BCNO 04-03-2000 919470113311 Indian OPEN SEAT

120507271 69737
AMARAVATHI 
PARVESH

AMARAVATHI 
CHANDRABABU AMARAVATHI SARADA BCNO 28-08-2000 919293451558 Indian OPEN SEAT

380500807 69744 AVNEET KAUR
KANWALJIT 
SINGH SARBJEET KAUR BCNO 28-01-2000 917710776084 Indian OPEN SEAT

420115019 69745
SAKALA 
CHANDAN

SAKALA DURGA 
SURENDRA 
GUPTA

SAKALA VENKATA 
SUBHASHINI GNNO 20-05-2001 919440575164 Indian OPEN SEAT

420135189 69746

KODAKANDLA 
SURYA 
CHANDRA

KODAKANDLA 
VISHNU 
VARDHAN 
SHARMA GANGU RAJESHWARI GNNO 24-01-2002 919110364544 Indian OPEN SEAT
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220109444 69748

GADHIA 
SHOBHA 
VIJAYBHAI VIJAYBHAI LATABEN GNNO 05-05-2002 919825224959 Indian OPEN SEAT

460403143 69751
ANKITA 
MONDAL

SRIKANTA 
MONDAL KABITA MONDAL SCNO 07-02-2001 919434834941 Indian OPEN SEAT

120609508 69753

KODI 
BHARATH 
SAGAR KODI NANAJI KODI RAVI KUMARI BCNO 29-06-1999 919866901218 Indian OPEN SEAT

390340600 69758 GIRJA NAND KAMLESH PRASAD RENU DEVI BCNO 01-01-2001 919351604061 Indian OPEN SEAT

420401023 69762
JAKKA 
VITHANA J BALAKISTAIAH J VIJAYA LAXMI SCNO 03-08-2000 919182927425 Indian OPEN SEAT

311106727 69763 PALLAVI ADE AMAR ADE BHAVANA ADE BCNO 12-12-1999 917410511483 Indian OPEN SEAT

120601277 69767

MOHAMMAD 
SADIYA 
PARVEEN

MOHAMMAD 
RAHIM BAKSHI

MOHAMMAD 
HUSSAIN BEEBI BCNO 13-09-2002 919866617111 Indian OPEN SEAT

311100381 69777
HARSHADA 
LANDE

GANPAT 
ANKUSHRAO 
LANDE USHA BCNO 02-07-2000 919011945168 Indian OPEN SEAT

120201506 69778
JAMBU 
PAVITHRA

JAMBU 
BASAVARAJ 
GOUD JAMBU SARITHA BCNO 19-09-2001 919676746886 Indian OPEN SEAT

120104748 69782

SHASAMU 
MANOJ 
KUMAR S BAZARI S ANURADHA SCNO 22-11-1999 916304222905 Indian OPEN SEAT

420126647 69783

KANAGALA 
SRI VENKATA 
PAVAN SAI 
LAKSHMAN

KANAGALA SRI 
VENKATA 
MADHUKAR KANAGALA KALYANI GNNO 07-09-2001 919490044535 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420122919 69784

SAMUDRAM 
NEETHA 
MELITA

SAMUDRAM 
RAJAN BABU

SAMUDRAM 
PRABHAVATHI SCNO 26-07-2002 919885775803 Indian OPEN SEAT

120514167 69791
KARAMALA 
KHYATHI SREE

KARAMALA 
CHANDRA CHARY

BHUVANADAM 
VARALAKSHUMMA BCNO 29-12-2000 918332834464 Indian OPEN SEAT

120602263 69795

PASALA 
SHANMUKHA 
JAGADEESH

PASALA 
JAGANNADHAM PASALA LAKSHMI BCNO 09-10-1999 919701003178 Indian OPEN SEAT

120515650 69796
ARINE 
NANDINI

ARINE 
NAGESWARAIAH

CHIDIGE SUNEETHA 
DEVI BCNO 25-03-2000 919966473799 Indian OPEN SEAT

420203301 69798
DOOSA 
SOWMYA

DOOSA 
GOVARDHAN DOOSA VIJAYA BCNO 07-07-1999 919440492879 Indian OPEN SEAT

420201452 69799
VEMULAWAD
A SAHAJA

VEMULAWADA 
RAMESH

VEMULAWADA 
MANJULA BCNO 14-07-2000 917997007423 Indian OPEN SEAT

281002184 69808
H AJMAL 
HARIS HARIS SAHITHA M BCNO 09-11-1997 919656634562 Indian OPEN SEAT

120502781 69810

SIRAMREDDY 
PAVAN 
KUMAR

SIRAMREDDY 
MANIKYAM

SIRAMREDDY 
UMAMAHESHWARI BCNO 10-05-2000 919666639390 Indian OPEN SEAT

150242000 69814 ANJALI SINGH
MANOJ KUMAR 
SINGH RANJU SINGH GNNO 01-01-2000 919934481368 Indian OPEN SEAT

311212734 69820

GHARDE 
PRIYA 
SHIVSHANKAR

SHIVSHANKAR 
MAROTRAO 
GHARDE BHARATI SCNO 02-06-1999 918788291310 Indian OPEN SEAT

460807919 69821
KOUSTAV 
MISHRA KAMAL MISHRA SHEPHALI MISHRA EWNO 28-07-2001 919653198149 Indian OPEN SEAT

310413210 69826

GAIKWAD 
ANJALI 
PRALHAD

GAIKWAD 
PRALHAD TARABAI BCNO 17-06-2000 919921068935 Indian OPEN SEAT

Page 2164 of 7016



LIST FOR EIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR STRAY VACANCY UG 2019 (OPEN SEAT)
Rollno Rank Name FatherName MotherName CandCat Dob mobileNo Nationality AppliedCounselling
120602386 69833 C SUMA SRI C V B RAO C RADHA EWNO 26-08-2000 918897743472 Indian OPEN SEAT

420137316 69840
APOOR NIKHIL 
KUMAR APOOR RAMESH APOOR SHASHIKALA EWNO 06-02-2002 918919271364 Indian OPEN SEAT

310201078 69843

RUTUJA 
SANTOSH 
SHEGOKAR SANTOSH REKHA SCNO 28-03-2001 919420787274 Indian OPEN SEAT

311212034 69845

THAKARE 
VAISHNAVI 
MAROTI MAROTI VARSHA BCNO 20-08-1999 919067479644 Indian OPEN SEAT

200154213 69846 GAYATRI PAL RAKESH PAL PREMLATA BCNO 30-05-2000 919871018360 Indian OPEN SEAT

280906192 69850
ALFAZ MAJID 
K S SIDDIQUE K M SUJITHA MOL V A BCNO 30-09-1999 918589966791 Indian OPEN SEAT

310106253 69852
BHADAKE 
SNEHA KAILAS KAILAS MANGAL BCNO 28-06-2000 919422733024 Indian OPEN SEAT

280608163 69857
SWALIHA 
NAZAR ABDULLA NAZAR SAJEERA BEVI NAZAR BCNO 17-08-2000 919633935740 Indian OPEN SEAT

420400030 69858

CHAVIDI 
VISHWAJA 
REDDY

CHAVIDI VENKAT 
NARASIMHA 
REDDY CHAVIDI RAMADEVI GNNO 23-02-2000 919948623480 Indian OPEN SEAT

280707223 69865 ROSE SIMON K S SIMON RINI SIMON GNNO 29-01-2001 919605665170 Indian OPEN SEAT

311706114 69866

DEEPAK 
KAMALAKAR 
UDGIRI

KAMALAKAR 
DATTATRAY 
UDGIRI JAYANTI BCNO 29-05-2000 919579318556 Indian OPEN SEAT

311403635 69867

DONGARKAR 
RAHEEN 
MUNAWWAR MUNAWWAR REHANA BCNO 19-06-2001 918208741912 Indian OPEN SEAT

360301072 69868
GOUTAM 
BEHERA

BHAGABAN 
BEHERA SABITA BEHERA EWNO 24-01-1999 918763783251 Indian OPEN SEAT

Page 2165 of 7016



LIST FOR EIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR STRAY VACANCY UG 2019 (OPEN SEAT)
Rollno Rank Name FatherName MotherName CandCat Dob mobileNo Nationality AppliedCounselling

120601021 69869

KADIRI 
KEERTHI 
PRAKASH RAO

KADIRI PRAKASH 
RAO KADIRI LAKSHMI RAO BCNO 05-03-2001 919182403191 Indian OPEN SEAT

281002431 69874 AKHILA K S SUNNY K V SALI THOMAS GNNO 10-01-1999 919747218053 Indian OPEN SEAT

260310061 69875
UMME ZAIRA 
SAMI FAZLUS SAMI AYESHA BANO BCNO 14-07-2000 919006001448 Indian OPEN SEAT

281204091 69877 NAFEELA
MOHAMMED 
RAFEEK O A RESEENA BCNO 28-12-1999 919048323000 Indian OPEN SEAT

120302521 69880

THADIGOTLA 
BHARATHSIMH
A REDDY T THIMMA REDDY T KRISHNA KUMARI GNNO 23-11-1999 919581617455 Indian OPEN SEAT

420102492 69898
PALSA 
MADHURI PALSA SAIDULU PALSA SHAILAJA BCNO 06-10-2000 919441188322 Indian OPEN SEAT

120101745 69900

MAGULURI 
VENKATA 
VEERA MANI

MAGULURI 
VEERAIAH

MAGULURI 
BHULAKSHMI EWNO 08-03-2001 919440185252 Indian OPEN SEAT

120603205 69901

VEMURU 
THIRU 
TEJASWINI VEMURU RAMU

VEMURU 
MADHUMATHI EWNO 11-07-2000 919848516465 Indian OPEN SEAT

300308490 69905
MOHIT 
GOGIYA GIRISH GOGIYA AARTI GOGIYA GNNO 12-01-2001 918602675722 Indian OPEN SEAT

420100129 69908
N VEDYA 
VAJRINI N RAMESH B SUNITHA GNNO 17-04-2002 917680936869 Indian OPEN SEAT

120500120 69909
RONANKI 
PAVANI

RONANKI POLI 
NAIDU RONANKI ROJA BCNO 22-02-2000 919440484828 Indian OPEN SEAT

390509546 69911 RIYA KESHRI
MANOJ KUMAR 
KESHRI POONAM KESHRI GNNO 11-07-1999 919753773400 Indian OPEN SEAT

280811320 69914
ARDRA 
JAYAPRASAD JAYAPRASAD SMITHA GNNO 10-12-2000 918137948767 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120607394 69918

VASAMSETTI 
DURGA 
SIRISHA

VASAMSETTI 
NAGESWARA RAO

VASAMSETTI DURGA 
BHAVANI BCNO 21-04-2001 919849217746 Indian OPEN SEAT

280912291 69919 RAHMATH K AHAMMED SARAFUNEESA BCNO 23-06-2001 917034292410 Indian OPEN SEAT

440803909 69920
ASTHA 
PRAKASH J P GUPTA LAXMI GUPTA BCNO 21-10-2000 916392764993 Indian OPEN SEAT

120505462 69923
THUMBETI 
POOJYASRI

THUMBETI 
SREENIVASULU BOJJA LALITHA BCNO 27-06-2001 919160694989 Indian OPEN SEAT

120201985 69926
S SANIYA 
TAHASEEN

SHAIK SHAFEE 
AHMED

SHAIK SHAMEEM 
BANU GNNO 14-07-2000 919440363551 Indian OPEN SEAT

311511042 69928

GAWADE 
SWAPNIL 
KAILAS KAILAS CHHAYA BCNO 31-01-2000 919637693833 Indian OPEN SEAT

200152866 69933 ANJALI VED PRAKASH PAVITA DEVI BCNO 08-02-1997 917838689352 Indian OPEN SEAT

420136080 69936

KARUMURI 
SAMUEL 
PRINCE

KARUMURI 
BHIKSHA RAO CHANDOLU NAGAVANI SCNO 18-09-2000 919492614736 Indian OPEN SEAT

420500733 69940

JULURI 
VIGNESH 
GOUD JULURI SRIDHAR JULURI UMADEVI BCNO 01-12-2001 917386850349 Indian OPEN SEAT

120502570 69943

KUSETTY 
VENKATA 
VANITHA

KUSETTY 
VENKATAPATHI KUSETTY PADMAVATHI EWNO 08-07-2002 919441403097 Indian OPEN SEAT

411400104 69944 ISWARYA N NATARAJAN R RANI N BCNO 20-11-1999 919843329882 Indian OPEN SEAT

120609780 69947
TADITURI 
NIVAS TADITURI SHIVA TADITURI BHANU BCNO 22-09-2001 918309483293 Indian OPEN SEAT

280611266 69949
HASANATH 
ALFIA ABDUL NIZAR SAHEERA A BCNO 29-09-1999 919188332781 Indian OPEN SEAT

120608920 69950

SURAVARAPU 
POOJA 
SANTHOSHI

SURAVARAPU 
SATHISH KUMAR SURAVARAPU SARADA GNNO 02-09-2000 918247624982 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420115357 69960
VIRBHAR 
SAJJAD JAVID

VIRBHAR JAVID 
ABDUL SATTAR

VIRBHAR SHABANA 
JAVID BCNO 13-06-2000 919515206042 Indian OPEN SEAT

441001042 69963
APARNA 
SANKAR G SANKAR S CHITRA SCNO 20-06-1999 918826823012 Indian OPEN SEAT

440204026 69965 HARSH PATEL
SANJAY KUMAR 
PATEL MANJU PATEL BCNO 04-02-1999 919587184439 Indian OPEN SEAT

440104699 69967 CHIRAG RAO JAIPAL SINGH CHANDRAREKHA SCNO 31-10-2001 919457371066 Indian OPEN SEAT

311213903 69968
KAMDI TILAK 
GOKULDAS GOKULDAS MANISHA BCNO 18-08-1999 919421278281 Indian OPEN SEAT

300202190 69970
PALAK 
CHOUDHARY

JITENDRA 
CHOUDHARY SEEMA CHOUDHARY GNNO 18-02-2001 917617296725 Indian OPEN SEAT

430100082 69973
ANUBHAV 
GHOSH ANUP GHOSH DEVI GHOSH EWNO 28-03-2001 919436477749 Indian OPEN SEAT

270222434 69975

HARSHVARDH
AN 
KARNAWAT

ANIL KARNAWAT 
B KAVITHA KARNAWAT GNNO 27-08-2000 919448594230 Indian OPEN SEAT

420134887 69977
SHAMAELA 
NAZNEEN AFSAR PASHA SAYEEDA SULTANA BCNO 01-07-2001 919440377615 Indian OPEN SEAT

360412912 69980

LIPIKA 
LOPAMUDRA 
ROUT

KALIPRASAD 
ROUT MINAKHI ROUT GNNO 31-01-2000 919437450312 Indian OPEN SEAT

390506970 69985 AMISHA ASHOK KUMAR SUSHILA BCNO 24-06-2000 919416063089 Indian OPEN SEAT

311500407 69987

TALOLE 
PRATHAMESH 
AVINASH AVINASH SEEMA BCNO 06-01-2001 919960636947 Indian OPEN SEAT

360405877 69988 JYOTI KUMARI
VIJAY KUMAR 
SAO MUNNI DEVI BCNO 19-01-1996 919438505611 Indian OPEN SEAT

270510100 69989
JIDI 
JAGADEESH JIDI MANIKYAPPA BHARATAMMA BCNO 18-05-2000 916302318451 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120604496 69990
ARASADA SAI 
PRAKASH

ARASADA 
KAMESWARA 
RAO ARASADA KALYANI BCNO 14-11-2001 919440540168 Indian OPEN SEAT

120602368 69991
PANTA SURYA 
SHIVA KUMAR

PANTA PEDDA 
KAPU

PANTA SUBBA 
LAKSHMI GNNO 21-08-2002 919849186819 Indian OPEN SEAT

420115933 69993

KATTA TULASI 
MAHALAKSHM
I

KATTA 
RAVINDRANATH 
TAGORE KATTA VARA LAKSHMI BCNO 21-05-1998 919848176077 Indian OPEN SEAT

440401553 70003
SHEETAL 
SHARMA ATULYA SHARMA ANITA SHARMA GNNO 08-01-1999 918010823221 Indian OPEN SEAT

120301660 70005
MEDIBOYINA 
GEETHANJALI

MEDIBOYINA 
BALA DUGGAIAH

MEDIBOYINA 
VENKATA SULOCHANA BCNO 22-08-2000 919441183920 Indian OPEN SEAT

281101891 70011 ANUSREE R V VARGHESE RAJAM S BCNO 19-06-1999 919995037398 Indian OPEN SEAT

411205167 70018 BHAVANA R
RAMESH 
NAGARAJAN B VASANTHI R BCNO 18-11-2001 919842476392 Indian OPEN SEAT

280906869 70019
MEGHNA 
SIVADAS K SIVADASAN C A SAJIDA BCNO 01-11-1999 919447116457 Indian OPEN SEAT

311119116 70020

AMBHORE 
DHANASHRI 
NAMDEO

NAMDEO 
AJABRAO 
AMBHORE

SAVITA NAMDEO 
AMBHORE BCNO 05-05-2002 919096254611 Indian OPEN SEAT

281110183 70023
PAVIN P 
BRIGHT BRIGHT SINGH R P SOBHANA J BCNO 24-08-1999 918078072711 Indian OPEN SEAT

120602438 70025
NAGAM RAJ 
KUMAR

NAGAM 
AYYANNADORA

NAGAM LAKSHMI 
BRAMARAMBA EWNO 03-12-2000 919494399872 Indian OPEN SEAT

390321526 70029 AMIT KUMAR MADAN KUMAR MANJU YADAV BCNO 18-09-1999 919631136925 Indian OPEN SEAT

311018484 70032
ANUSHKA 
SUBRAT PANI

SUBRAT 
MADHUSUDAN 
PANI PUSHPA SUBRAT PANI GNNO 06-05-2001 919821617217 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390302166 70035
TANMAY 
KUSHWAHA

RAM SAJIWAN 
KUSHWAHA KAMLA KUSHWAHA GNNO 09-03-1999 918517094999 Indian OPEN SEAT

430101540 70036
SAASWATA 
CHAKRABORTY

SANDIP 
CHAKRABORTY JAYA CHAKRABORTY GNNO 05-05-2000 919366119520 Indian OPEN SEAT

120606866 70037 AKASH VADDI
NAVEEN KUMAR 
VADDI NIRMALA VADDI EWNO 24-04-2002 919290043400 Indian OPEN SEAT

160101441 70038
SANCHIT 
KUNDRA SANJEEV KUNDRA SAROJ KUNDRA GNNO 19-09-2001 919876074927 Indian OPEN SEAT

460500338 70039 BIDISHA BASU RANJAN BASU RANJANA BASU GNNO 24-08-2000 919064273047 Indian OPEN SEAT

380101795 70046
KRUTIKA 
KHANNA NITIN KHANNA ANJALI KHANNA GNNO 22-12-1999 919915101328 Indian OPEN SEAT

230207366 70049 ANJALI HARJEET KAVITA BCNO 01-03-1999 919468339200 Indian OPEN SEAT

440103365 70057
SUNANDA 
SINGH KARAN SINGH SARSAMMA SINGH SCNO 17-09-2001 919457106055 Indian OPEN SEAT

230204358 70059
PARUL 
SHARMA

MEDHAVART 
SHARMA MEENAKSHI SHARMA GNNO 14-10-2000 917291965145 Indian OPEN SEAT

280702961 70065 ALFIYA P
MUHAMMED 
HANEEFA P RABIYA BCNO 09-12-1998 919946608010 Indian OPEN SEAT

281000011 70076 GEETHIKA J T RAMU JAYALAKSHMY S EWNO 26-06-2000 918921741144 Indian OPEN SEAT

420138446 70077 KOTHA AKHILA
KOTHA NAGA 
RAJU KOTHA SANDHYA RANI EWNO 28-02-2001 919866172685 Indian OPEN SEAT

220902574 70079
MAHEEN 
NAWAZ

SARFARAZ 
AHMED NAWAZ BUSHRA NAWAZ GNNO 14-10-2001 919407316089 NRI OPEN SEAT

220106823 70081
PATEL NITI 
PIYUSHKUMAR

PATEL 
PIYUSHKUMAR PATEL LATTABEN GNNO 23-09-2001 918732982122 Indian OPEN SEAT

420104437 70082
YELMA 
NANDINI

YELMA 
DHAMODHAR 
REDDY YELMA ARUNA EWNO 25-06-2000 918639218304 Indian OPEN SEAT
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160102154 70086
KASHISH 
GIRDHAR RAJESH GIRDHAR MONIKA GIRDHAR GNNO 20-10-2000 919416543660 Indian OPEN SEAT

390510435 70090 FIZA QURESHI
SAGIR AHMAD 
QURESHI NAHID QURESHI EWNO 28-02-2000 919694400624 Indian OPEN SEAT

280106224 70092 SOJI J JAYARAJ SELVAM PREMA JAYARAJ BCNO 11-09-2000 918921490635 Indian OPEN SEAT

200136735 70093
PRATIBHA 
GUPTA SANJAY GUPTA YOGITA GUPTA GNNO 22-11-2000 919953058927 Indian OPEN SEAT

390328144 70096 SHRUTI JINDAL
RAKESH KUMAR 
JINDAL MAMTA JINDAL GNNO 20-04-2001 919040714111 Indian OPEN SEAT

281209890 70097 RISVANA K A
ABDUL JABBAR K 
S RASHEEDA C M BCNO 30-09-2000 918281772519 Indian OPEN SEAT

280704832 70104
ANEETA 
SHAJAN SHAJAN A ANICE C V GNNO 10-03-2000 918547962948 Indian OPEN SEAT

460201635 70110
SONAM 
KUMARI UDAY KUMAR SUSHILA DEVI SCNO 13-02-1999 917549547330 Indian OPEN SEAT

280805761 70115
PALLAVI 
NAMBIAR

VINOD GOVIND 
NAMBIAR MRIDULA MADHAVAN GNNO 12-10-2001 919400465036 Indian OPEN SEAT

441107581 70118
JAHNAVI 
SINGH AVISHEK SINGH KIRAN SINGH GNNO 05-04-2002 919830634372 Indian OPEN SEAT

170101748 70120
RITHIK 
CHOUBEY

GYANESH 
CHOUBEY BHARTI CHOUBEY GNNO 16-05-2000 917987679205 Indian OPEN SEAT

280704525 70121

A 
LEKSHMISANK
AR V AYYAPPAN T N SHIJI BCNO 02-08-2000 919446447142 Indian OPEN SEAT

410102621 70124 KOUSALYA D N R DAMODARAN R NALINI BCNO 04-04-2001 917397450754 Indian OPEN SEAT

300203277 70127
PRAGYA 
DANTRE

UMESH KUMAR 
DANTRE HARITAMA DANTRE GNNO 08-07-2000 918827322668 Indian OPEN SEAT

160108678 70133 VISHAL RAKESH VIJAY BCNO 28-01-1999 919813119022 Indian OPEN SEAT

260103144 70135
ANAMIKA 
KUMARI

SUNIL KR 
AGRAWAL ASHA AGRAWAL EWNO 10-12-2000 917488793965 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120606732 70136

PENDYALA 
BHASKARA 
BHARATH 
CHANDRA

PENDYALA 
MALLIKARJUNA 
RAO

PENDYALA SATYA 
NAGA SREELATHA GNNO 04-05-2002 918106224204 Indian OPEN SEAT

411401172 70137
ANIKETH 
PRABHU K

KRISHNAPRABHU 
R RAMAMANI M BCNO 25-03-2002 917010363525 Indian OPEN SEAT

120105317 70146

CHODI SIVA 
RAMA 
KRISHNA

CHODI 
SRINIVASA RAO CHODI SUJATHA BCNO 14-07-2000 918143385233 Indian OPEN SEAT

300301809 70147
KULDEEP 
MULEWA

HEERALAL 
MULEWA RADHA MULEWA BCNO 01-04-1999 917772039259 Indian OPEN SEAT

280908460 70153 FATHIMA RIYA
ABDUL JALEEL 
VALLANCHIRA P C SABITHA BCNO 24-04-2001 919446248883 Indian OPEN SEAT

280306335 70154
BRINDHA 
GOPAN P N GOPAKUMAR SARAMMA SCNO 04-02-2000 919446801639 Indian OPEN SEAT

300304995 70164
AYUSHI 
KUSHWAH

DINESH SINGH 
KUSHWAH LALITA SINGH GNNO 17-02-1999 917999570223 Indian OPEN SEAT

140301898 70170

MD MASOOM 
AHMED 
CHOUDHURY

ABDUL MONAF 
CHOUDHURY

MINARA BEGUM 
CHOUDHURY EWNO 03-04-1999

113696787011
36 Indian OPEN SEAT

310102686 70173
SHREYASH 
KHATATE

MAHESH 
KHATATE SEEMA KHATATE BCNO 01-04-2001 917666941472 Indian OPEN SEAT

390601946 70176
MONIKA 
ACHARYA VIJAY ACHARYA

CHITRALEKHA 
ACHARYA GNPH 30-10-2002 919724043789 Indian OPEN SEAT

380201704 70178 NIYATI ARORA PREM ARORA ANJANA ARORA GNNO 13-05-2001 919518245480 Indian OPEN SEAT

460902259 70179 NEHA KUMARI RANJEET KUMAR PRATIMA KUMARI BCNO 15-02-1999 919749258650 Indian OPEN SEAT
270801372 70181 SUHAS B C CHANNU B C RADHA H B GNNO 19-04-2001 919449913220 Indian OPEN SEAT

260300712 70188 PRITI MANDAL
BASANT LAL 
MANDAL SUMAN MANDAL BCNO 03-11-1999 918271752545 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390350518 70189 ANJUM JATU
MOHAMMED 
ARIF TASLEEM BCNO 06-10-1998 919414467684 Indian OPEN SEAT

390106796 70194
APOORVA 
MAHESHWARI

RAJENDRA 
MAHESHWARI

PRAMILA 
MAHESHWARI GNNO 20-11-1998 919462410200 Indian OPEN SEAT

270103407 70202 JATIN DESAI BHIMRAO BHARTI GNNO 02-01-2001 919448481602 Indian OPEN SEAT

380400404 70206 AASHIMA RAJESH KAUSHAL PURNIMA KAUSHAL GNNO 17-11-2000 919815160361 Indian OPEN SEAT

390516096 70213

ARACHNA 
KUMARI 
VAISHNAV

GOPAL LAL 
VAISHNAV

CHANDRAKALA 
VAISHNAV BCNO 17-07-2000 919660731995 Indian OPEN SEAT

390318269 70215
RISHI 
CHAUDHARY

RAM KUMAR 
CHAUDHARY NILAM KUMARI BCNO 09-08-1999 917240181363 Indian OPEN SEAT

200156089 70226 ANJALI GUPTA
MANOJ KUMAR 
GUPTA KRISHNA GUPTA GNNO 26-03-1997 919958401272 Indian OPEN SEAT

420111767 70227
KANUMURI 
SANJANA

K VENKATA 
KRISHNAM RAJU K LAKUMA GNNO 08-08-2001 919440234941 Indian OPEN SEAT

440812640 70231
NEETIGYA 
MAURYA

ANIL KUMAR 
MAURYA SUDHA MAURYA BCNO 15-04-1999 919839014661 Indian OPEN SEAT

120500912 70232

OGGU NAGA 
VENKATA 
SATYA BABY 
SHIVANI

OGGU VINAYAKA 
PRASAD OGGU MALLESWARI BCNO 22-04-2001 919441751027 Indian OPEN SEAT

420501494 70234
KANDUKURI 
VINEETH

KANDUKURI 
SATYANARAYANA KANDUKURI JYOTHI BCNO 10-11-2000 919989732504 Indian OPEN SEAT

200150996 70245
DEEPANSHI 
AGGARWAL PANKAJ GOYAL SAROJ BALA GNNO 26-06-2000 918920411369 Indian OPEN SEAT

281106497 70260
JAMEELA 
SALAHUDEEN

SALAHUDEEN 
FAISAL FAISAL OMANA BCNO 31-03-2000 919048568181 Indian OPEN SEAT
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460807717 70263 ADITI MANDAL
APARUP KUMAR 
MANDAL SUMITA MANDAL EWNO 12-10-1998 919732008752 Indian OPEN SEAT

390323382 70264

GOURAV 
KUMAR 
SAHOO

PRAMOD 
CHANDRA SAHOO MAMATA SAHOO GNNO 09-03-2001 919937214317 Indian OPEN SEAT

420301132 70267
GUMMADELLI 
VENKATESH

GUMMADELLI 
RAMARAO GUMMADELLI JYOTHI BCNO 25-08-2001 918790650517 Indian OPEN SEAT

280800540 70269 ANUSREE P V SREENIVASAN P V SREEDEVI P V BCNO 24-11-1999 919539703085 Indian OPEN SEAT

311119371 70273 PARUL YADAV
SATYANARAIN 
YADAV SHARMILA YADAV BCNO 31-12-2001 917020201173 Indian OPEN SEAT

280103870 70276 NEETHU S PRADEEP G SINI R BCNO 23-09-2000 919744872058 Indian OPEN SEAT

390500094 70277 ANJALI VERMA
SHANKER LAL 
VERMA REKHA VERMA BCNO 25-01-1998 919670851122 Indian OPEN SEAT

450104962 70281
TARUN 
KADIAN

DHARMENDER 
SINGH NEETU KADIAN GNNO 19-10-2001 917906831327 Indian OPEN SEAT

380203697 70284
BHARAT 
BARANWAL

SURESH KUMAR 
BARANWAL NISHA DEVI GNNO 15-08-1998 919416051409 Indian OPEN SEAT

460901985 70287
SUJALA 
SHARMA

DEEPAK KUMAR 
SHARMA SUBHADRA SHARMA GNNO 11-01-2000 919434121999 Indian OPEN SEAT

390315112 70288

ABHILASH 
ROY 
TALUKDAR

AMALENDU ROY 
TALUKDAR

SUMITRA ROY 
TALUKDAR GNNO 03-04-2000 919799491200 Indian OPEN SEAT

310200752 70290

TIBDEWAL 
NIKUNJ 
PARESH PARESH HARSHA GNNO 29-01-2001 919422180297 Indian OPEN SEAT

410105937 70293 SHALINI M MURALI E GAYATHRI M BCNO 01-06-2001 919629089677 Indian OPEN SEAT
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281113922 70297
ALIYA 
MUHAMMED

MUHAMMED 
KUNJU 
MUHAMMED 
KUNJU JASEENA ALIUMMER BCNO 18-12-2000 919605224513 Indian OPEN SEAT

390511453 70304
LAXMI 
KESHARWANI PREMCHAND SUGHRADEVI GNNO 10-10-1999 917276595656 Indian OPEN SEAT

450200834 70305
ATUL 
CHANYAL

ANANT RAM 
CHANYAL UMA CHANYAL SCNO 11-04-2001 919634766436 Indian OPEN SEAT

120504524 70311
TAMMINENI 
AKHIL

TAMMINENI 
RAMA RAO

TAMMINENI 
ESWARAMMA BCNO 24-05-2001 919440001148 Indian OPEN SEAT

460200536 70313 DEBJOY BOSE DEBASIS BOSE JAYATI BOSE GNNO 14-03-2000 919434472402 Indian OPEN SEAT

280308409 70320
SANDHYA 
PRADEEP PRADEEP KUMAR JAYALEKSHMI V GNNO 08-03-2000 919847447152 Indian OPEN SEAT

160105469 70322
GURLEEN 
KAUR KARAMJIT SINGH SUKHWINDER KAUR GNNO 06-01-2001 919815016299 Indian OPEN SEAT

390203110 70326
CHHAVI 
SHARMA

UMESH KUMAR 
SHARMA BRIJLATA SHARMA GNNO 30-10-1999 919829118608 Indian OPEN SEAT

460600715 70328
RAHUL 
TRIPATHI SHYAM TRIPATHI ASHA TRIPATHI EWNO 13-10-1999 917003370018 Indian OPEN SEAT

390509312 70329 ADITI DUBEY RAKESH DUBEY PUSHPA DUBEY EWNO 17-09-1999 918441931138 Indian OPEN SEAT

410105599 70330 J JYOTHIKA
A JYOTHISH 
KUMAR MEENA NAIR GNNO 02-10-2001 919444401046 Indian OPEN SEAT

460802946 70335 SAHER ZAIDI
MD IFTEKHAR 
AHMED ZAIDI SHABANA ZAIDI GNNO 25-11-2000 919334193974 Indian OPEN SEAT

390307684 70339
RISHAV 
KUMAR RAM PRATAP LAL ANITA DEVI BCNO 27-06-1999 919521408454 Indian OPEN SEAT

160102866 70345 AADITI PARVEEN KUMAR UMA DEVI EWNO 01-02-2001 919518495171 Indian OPEN SEAT

390325028 70349
RAGHVENDRA 
SINGH

YOGENDRA 
SINGH SUMAN KANWAR GNNO 12-04-2001 919460495231 Indian OPEN SEAT

200144464 70350 HIMANSHI RAJKUMAR SAROJ GNNO 18-11-2000 919812011187 Indian OPEN SEAT
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440707049 70353 SHIVAM SINGH PRATAP SINGH USHA DEVI BCNO 15-10-1998 917355163661 Indian OPEN SEAT

160115801 70355 TAMANNA SURENDER SINGH MAYAPATI SCNO 22-11-2001 919812492195 Indian OPEN SEAT

460102239 70361
SURANJAN 
ROY

SWAPAN KUMAR 
ROY ANJANA ROY GNNO 19-08-2000 919046055966 Indian OPEN SEAT

200135845 70364
ISHDEEP 
SINGH JASPAL SINGH ARUNJEET KAUR GNNO 21-11-2000 918800248717 Indian OPEN SEAT

390505461 70365
ANJALI 
MISHRA

SAROJ MANI 
MISHRA POONAM MISHRA GNNO 20-10-1999 919935822216 Indian OPEN SEAT

281115766 70366 JINCY N J JALEELUDEEN A NASEERA BEEVI N BCNO 25-10-2000 919495209484 Indian OPEN SEAT

311121904 70371

POTBHARE 
TARUNA 
NARESH NARESH VANDANA BCNO 30-09-2000 919637361342 Indian OPEN SEAT

281204968 70376

RANIA 
MADARI 
HAMZA

HAMZA MADARI 
KUPPENGAL

JITHA KARUPAM 
VEETIL MOHAMMED BCNO 02-02-2000 919633346968 Indian OPEN SEAT

390200158 70378
GIRIRAJ 
CHANDAK

KRISHAN K 
CHANDAK VINITA CHANDAK GNNO 29-12-1997 919024324256 Indian OPEN SEAT

390326867 70379
SUSHANT 
KUMAR

BIRENDRA 
BHAGAT SARITA GUPTA BCNO 30-09-2000 919931456062 Indian OPEN SEAT

270224850 70386
SYED MUSAB 
HUSSAIN

SYED 
MOHAMMAD 
SARWAR 
HUSSAIN RIZWANA PERWEEN GNNO 19-02-2001 919740830272 NRI OPEN SEAT

280903862 70387 SRINIDHI M MURALIDHARA B SONA BCNO 02-06-2001 919447651704 Indian OPEN SEAT

390336578 70390

MADAN 
KUMAR 
DEVANDA

PHOOL CHAND 
DEVANDA GYARSI DEVI BCNO 05-03-2000 917230869348 Indian OPEN SEAT

160103332 70391
KUSHAGRA 
PANDHI

GEETANSH 
PANDHI ANUPAMA PANDHI GNNO 15-11-2000 919417156665 Indian OPEN SEAT
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160114131 70398 JAGRITI ATTRI VIJAY KUMAR SUMAN KUMARI SCNO 06-07-2001 919814161721 Indian OPEN SEAT

200105911 70401
UTKARSH 
THAPLIYAL

HARISH 
THAPLIYAL ARTI THAPLIYAL EWNO 09-08-2000 919968628009 Indian OPEN SEAT

410210041 70412
SAMUKTHA 
VENKATESAN

RAJAMANI 
VENKATESAN

KAYALVIZHI 
VENKATESAN BCNO 30-07-2002 918525851560 Indian OPEN SEAT

390303821 70416 ANIK JAIN PARAS JAIN SUNITA JAIN GNNO 12-06-1999 919057225448 Indian OPEN SEAT

200156132 70420
NAVEEN 
KUMAR BINOD KUMAR INDU DEVI BCNO 15-12-1989 919199789483 Indian OPEN SEAT

410116445 70422 NIVEDHA S SUNDAR K REVATHI KALA S GNNO 14-02-2002 919940647440 Indian OPEN SEAT

410803082 70424
KARTHIKEYAN 
M MURUGESAN N VANITHA C BCNO 10-04-2000 919123590957 Indian OPEN SEAT

281201902 70428

NAJIYA P 
ABDUL 
MAJEED ABDUL MAJEED

NOORJAHAN ABDUL 
MAJEED BCNO 24-01-1998 919072228932 Indian OPEN SEAT

311214680 70430

CHOUDANTE 
ROHINI 
PRABHU PRABHU CHANDABAI SCNO 18-06-1997 919860419193 Indian OPEN SEAT

420103121 70432
IRIGIRALA 
SANDEEP

IRIGIRALA 
MALLAIAH IRIGIRALA RAJESHWARI SCNO 05-07-1998 918790957962 Indian OPEN SEAT

120100098 70433

KONDURU 
SOWKHYA 
SPRUHITHA

KONDURU 
RAMESH

ATYALA SAMATA 
NIRANJANI SCNO 04-09-1998 919440915537 Indian OPEN SEAT

120514293 70437
TELIKI SREE 
DEEPTHI

TELIKI SIVA 
PRASAD

TELIKI VENKATA 
LAKSHMI BCNO 16-07-2001 918121664413 Indian OPEN SEAT

200136331 70438 RIYA VERMA ANIL VERMA SANJANA BCNO 25-06-1997 918130921591 Indian OPEN SEAT

120402764 70442
SANAULLAH 
NAZAHARAFA

AHAMED SYED 
SANAULLAH S SHAKILA PARVIN EWNO 11-03-2001 919100408378 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311503014 70454

GAIKWAD 
SUMIT 
SUBHASH

GAIKWAD 
SUBHASH PANDIT SANGITA SCNO 14-05-1999 919822316109 Indian OPEN SEAT

120301579 70458 A NIVETHA P ANNADURAI G S SARASWATHI BCNO 07-03-2001 919704839059 Indian OPEN SEAT

120505771 70461
MARRAPU 
ANUSHA

MARRAPU 
THRINADHA 
NAIDU MARRAPU BHARATHI BCNO 22-05-2001 919492259029 Indian OPEN SEAT

120407561 70462
SAPPANI 
GEETHIKA S BABU S JYOTHI BCNO 12-06-2001 919490620292 Indian OPEN SEAT

120405087 70467
BATHULA 
VINEELA

BATHULA 
HARINATHA RAJU MADA JYOTHILAKSHMI BCNO 08-04-2000 917013435114 Indian OPEN SEAT

120515053 70471
VEMULA 
ANUSHA

VEMULA VEERA 
RAGHAVAIAH VEMULA KALYANI BCNO 17-08-2001 919701769001 Indian OPEN SEAT

390303562 70474 MOHIT SINGH HAKIM SINGH SUNITA KANWAR EWNO 30-12-2000 919649135292 Indian OPEN SEAT

440301718 70475
MEHVISH 
KHAN

MOHD AHMAD 
KHAN TALAT BI GNNO 20-02-1999 919917604859 Indian OPEN SEAT

460815322 70477 ANIKET PAL SAIKAT PAL SWAPNA PAL GNNO 06-01-1998 917908038201 Indian OPEN SEAT

311680231 70478

JADHAV 
PRANITA 
RAMESH RAMESH SANGITA SCNO 23-05-2000 919975713304 Indian OPEN SEAT

240101839 70481
RITIKA 
MAHESH MADAN SINGH SUSHMA KUMARI BCNO 09-07-2000 919418973448 Indian OPEN SEAT

420106717 70482

VEERABATHINI 
 BLESSY 
PRANEETHA 
RAJ

VEERABATHINI 
PRABHU KUMAR

MANCHALA HANA 
HELEN SOPHIA SCNO 12-08-2001 919440468288 Indian OPEN SEAT

420107726 70487

MANDUVADA 
SAI VENKATA 
SRUJAN

MANDUVADA 
GOURISHANKER REKHA RANI BCNO 11-06-2002 919492430918 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420126605 70489
KOVI LAKSHMI 
CHAITANYA

KOVE KONDAPA 
NAIDU

KOVI VENKATA 
RATNAM EWNO 10-05-2000 917032845998 Indian OPEN SEAT

120610239 70491
ELURI 
BHARATHI

ELURI VENKATA 
RAMANA 
MURTHY ELURI SATYAVATHI BCNO 19-11-2001 919573994229 Indian OPEN SEAT

420112285 70493
AASIMAH 
NAAZ

PINJARI NAZEER 
AHMED

SHAIK ROSHINI 
NOORUNNISA BCNO 22-04-2002 919885775966 Indian OPEN SEAT

360405603 70499
DEBANSHU 
PATI SANATAN PATI SNIGDHARANI PATI GNNO 16-07-1999

399698614335
76 Indian OPEN SEAT

420101563 70503
NANDALA 
SINDHUJA

NANDALA 
SATYANARAYANA NANDALA PUSHPA BCNO 01-04-2000 919494713013 Indian OPEN SEAT

420102203 70504
BANGARU 
RACHANA

B 
VENKATRATNAM B KALYANI SCNO 29-12-1999 919849222947 Indian OPEN SEAT

311009301 70505
VISHAKHA M 
DIXIT MADHAV D DIXIT SWATI M DIXIT GNNO 20-09-2000 919757023073 Indian OPEN SEAT

450300219 70507
BHUMIKA 
DHAIN VISHAL DHAIN SONALI DHAIN GNNO 22-01-2001 919997110001 Indian OPEN SEAT

220802459 70508
DIVYA PRADIP 
NAHAR

PRADIP 
BALCHANDRA 
NAHAR

VARSHA PRADIP 
NAHAR GNNO 25-02-2001 919825130775 Indian OPEN SEAT

300307645 70510 SURUCHI JAIN SUSHIL JAIN SAROJ GNNO 24-12-1997 917024889451 Indian OPEN SEAT

311001471 70511
CHAUBEY 
SRISHTI VIVEK VIVEK CHANDA GNNO 10-01-2000 918208978314 Indian OPEN SEAT

260302722 70512

ANUJ 
SHANKAR 
KUMAR

AJAY SHANKAR 
KUMAR ARCHANA DEVI SCNO 30-03-1999 918579906929 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270708915 70515
ANANYA 
NAYAK

KRISHNANANDA 
A NAYAK SHANTHI K NAYAK GNNO 07-02-2002 919481189614 Indian OPEN SEAT

420505085 70516
THOTA 
ANUSHA THOTA SRINIVAS THOTA BRAMARAMBA BCNO 27-05-2001 918328415304 Indian OPEN SEAT

120203223 70520
MIRISHKARI 
NEHA SHAZAIN M ASIF BASHA SHAKIRA BEGUM GNNO 10-08-2000 919848319680 Indian OPEN SEAT

420103174 70522
U SANJITA 
PILLAY G K UGANDRAN SUNITA PILLAY BCNO 17-01-2001 919347315310 Indian OPEN SEAT

281114828 70530 LAL S KRISHNA SREEKUMAR S BINDU A P GNNO 15-05-1999 919496241820 Indian OPEN SEAT
460818027 70537 SRIJITA NATH SUJIT NATH KRISHNA NATH GNNO 08-08-1999 919163988858 Indian OPEN SEAT

120202101 70538
BOYA VIJAYA 
LAKSHMI

B 
CHANDRASEKHAR B PADMAVATHI BCNO 12-03-2001 918125696948 Indian OPEN SEAT

230209276 70546 NEELAM CHAMAN LAL SANTOSH SCNO 28-03-2000 919813244780 Indian OPEN SEAT

311022054 70547

SOUMYAA 
KAMLESH 
SINGH

KAMLESH 
RAMJANAM 
SINGH

ANURADHA KAMLESH 
SINGH GNNO 06-03-2000 919004466885 Indian OPEN SEAT

150100691 70551 ARADHAYA
UPENDRANATH 
PANDEY POONAM PANDEY EWNO 30-08-1999 917462904604 Indian OPEN SEAT

420105167 70552
S MANIKANTA 
REDDY S RAM REDDY S VAIDEHI EWNO 19-02-2000 919849264364 Indian OPEN SEAT

460101455 70556 RIYA PAUL SADHAN PAUL RUMA PAUL GNNO 03-04-2000 918972186113 Indian OPEN SEAT

390501244 70557
PRANJALI 
PRAJAPATI

VINOD KUMAR 
PRAJAPATI SUSHILA PRAJAPATI SCNO 07-04-2000 919575804850 Indian OPEN SEAT

390508330 70563 SATABDI RAY
DIPAK KUMAR 
RAY GITANJALI RAY GNNO 18-11-1998 919437004491 Indian OPEN SEAT

411301437 70565 ARUMUGAM C CHIDAMBARAM A MARIAMMAL C EWNO 27-06-2001 917708359110 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280104112 70571 ARAVIND V S
VISWANADHA 
KURUP SREEJA GNNO 10-11-1998 917902306377 Indian OPEN SEAT

300308015 70578 JUHI NAGAR MANOJ NAGAR SEEMA NAGAR EWNO 17-07-2000 917089057525 Indian OPEN SEAT

390326703 70581
RIPANDEEP 
KAUR ASHOK KUMAR KULWINDER KAUR SCNO 04-04-2002 919950139272 Indian OPEN SEAT

200118122 70582
MAITHILI 
AGRAWAL

SHRIGOPAL 
AGRAWAL RACHNA AGRAWAL GNNO 07-07-2001 919540614949 Indian OPEN SEAT

250102900 70583

ESTHER 
CHRISTINE 
POTTAKKAL

POTTAKKAL 
GEORGE JOSE PARK SOYEUN GNNO 17-09-2001 919818174337 Indian OPEN SEAT

460823455 70588
ARNAB 
SINGHA

NARENDRA NATH 
SINGHA MINATI SINGHA GNNO 09-11-2000 917980534168 Indian OPEN SEAT

200119413 70589
AYUSHI 
JAISWAL

SHIV KUMAR 
JAISWAL AMITA JAISWAL GNNO 24-05-2000 919958618375 Indian OPEN SEAT

420200332 70591
BONAGIRI 
MADHUMITHA

BONAGIRI 
SRINIVAS BONAGIRI MAMATHA EWNO 24-11-2001 919849246968 Indian OPEN SEAT

120401941 70601
RAVILLA 
ROSHINI

R 
SUBRAMANYAM 
NAIDU R PRAMEELA EWNO 20-09-2002 918008101904 Indian OPEN SEAT

311706643 70603

ABOLI 
ANILKUMAR 
PHUTANE

ANILKUMAR 
MURLIDHARRAO 
PHUTANE

PALLAVI ANILKUMAR 
PHUTANE GNNO 16-10-2001 917666146552 Indian OPEN SEAT

280910336 70604 ATHUL AJAY AJAYAN P BINDU LEKHA BCNO 04-06-1999 917902316596 Indian OPEN SEAT

281101021 70607 SUKANYA M S SURENDRAN P MARGRAT K BCNO 06-02-1999
107381138510
73 Indian OPEN SEAT

380203131 70612
JIGYESH 
GUPTA DINESH KUMAR LALITA EWNO 26-04-2000 918054627710 Indian OPEN SEAT

460401167 70615
SWAPNANEEL 
GORAI

BADAL CHANDRA 
GORAIN PRATIMA GARAI BCNO 18-02-2001 918967778439 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120301976 70621

MEDIKURTHI 
HEMA SAI 
SUDHA

MEDIKURTHI 
BHANU PRAKASH

MEDIKURTHI RAJYA 
LAKSHMI BCNO 03-07-2000 919000768880 Indian OPEN SEAT

120105887 70625
BATHULA 
MONIKA

BATHULA 
BHADRAIAH

BATHULA 
BHULAKSHMI BCNO 20-08-2001 919491426568 Indian OPEN SEAT

420130293 70626
BILIPELLI RISHI 
KIRAN REDDY

BILIPELLI RANGA 
REDDY BILIPELLI JAYA LAXMI EWNO 29-08-2001 919652257375 Indian OPEN SEAT

420119955 70627
MOHAMMED 
OZAIR ARIF

MOHAMMED 
ARIF NIKHAT KHATOON BCNO 12-10-2000 918977113353 Indian OPEN SEAT

380500237 70629 RITU RANI JORA SINGH USHA RANI GNNO 10-10-2002 918813950880 Indian OPEN SEAT

300306484 70630
AMENA 
GANDHI

SHAMOON 
GANDHI MARIYA GANDHI GNNO 01-01-2001 917970032946 Indian OPEN SEAT

311210516 70636

DANGE 
JAGDISH 
RAMESHRAO RAMESHRAO SAVITA GNNO 17-08-2000 919370042639 Indian OPEN SEAT

420134465 70643

AMGOTH 
ABHILASHPAM
AR AMGOTH BALAJI V VIJAYA LAXMI STNO 09-09-2000 919603311891 Indian OPEN SEAT

120509904 70645
DUMPALA 
VASAVI

DUMPALA 
VENKATA 
RAMANA MURTY DUMPALA AMMAJI BCNO 07-09-2001 919177187888 Indian OPEN SEAT

300203865 70646
SHRUTI 
BHADORIA

BHAKTI PRAKASH 
SINGH BHADORIA KIRAN BHADORIA GNNO 14-11-1999 917470410148 Indian OPEN SEAT

360404200 70653
SAIPRAVA 
PANDA

SURESH KUMAR 
PANDA ASHIMA PANDA EWNO 31-03-2000

582895567358
28 Indian OPEN SEAT

410120096 70657
K SHREYA 
CHARAN

S KRISHNA 
PARACHARAN K BANUMATHI GNNO 11-09-2001 919941115084 Indian OPEN SEAT
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320101461 70658
RAJKUMARI 
DEEPIKA DEVI

RK CAPTAIN 
SINGH RK O CH ROMI DEVI BCNO 08-08-2000 919693342075 Indian OPEN SEAT

311505217 70660
HARSH 
BAMALIYA

SURENDRA 
BAMALIYA MEENA BAMALIYA SCNO 06-01-2001 919669162544 Indian OPEN SEAT

310203015 70661

KATHALE 
SHYAM 
SANJAY

SANJAY 
MURLIDHAR 
KATHALE SNEHA BCNO 23-08-2000 918483863291 Indian OPEN SEAT

200127915 70664
MANDEEP 
SINGH SHOMBIR MUKESH DEVI EWNO 18-08-2001 917835849663 Indian OPEN SEAT

311280398 70668

PAWAR 
AKSHADA 
ARUN

PAWAR ARUN 
SAVLEHARI KIRAN BCNO 29-03-2000 919850221439 Indian OPEN SEAT

360702265 70675
TRAYEESHAA 
TANMAYEE SOMADATTA SURAVI SAHU BCNO 01-08-2000 918280048724 Indian OPEN SEAT

160114271 70677
SUKHPREET 
KAUR

BALWINDER 
SINGH HARINDER KAUR BCNO 11-09-2000 919872279033 Indian OPEN SEAT

390506732 70679
RADHIKA 
BANG

KAMAL KISHORE 
BANG PRABHA BANG EWNO 16-01-2000 919672713731 Indian OPEN SEAT

440906870 70681 SUNIL GURJAR SANTOSH KUMAR SANTOSH DEVI BCNO 14-01-1998 919521161498 Indian OPEN SEAT

390509127 70688
JYOTSNA 
PANDEY

MOHAN KUMAR 
PANDEY GEETA PANDEY GNNO 11-03-2001 919685889230 Indian OPEN SEAT

280808702 70690 ALFA M T
MUHAMMED 
ASHRAF M T SOFIYA K K BCNO 02-12-2000 919947290037 Indian OPEN SEAT

270710348 70692
SNEHAL 
PANDIT

LAL MOHAN 
PANDIT SARIKA GNNO 27-07-2001 919448495756 Indian OPEN SEAT

410608857 70697 SWATHI M MURUGAN K MUTHUKANI M BCNO 18-08-1999 919894788993 Indian OPEN SEAT

120502941 70700

CHERUKURI 
GAYATRI SRI 
CHARITHA

CHERUKURI 
RAMA KRISHNA 
MURTHY

CHERUKURI VANI 
KUMARI BCNO 15-08-2000 919948041586 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120513653 70704
ROUTHU 
JAHNAVI

ROUTHU 
VISWANADHAM ROUTHU YASODHA BCNO 23-06-2000 917569262856 Indian OPEN SEAT

390309356 70710 OM PATEL
LAKHAN LAL 
PATEL VED KUMARI PATEL BCNO 27-07-2000 918819984173 Indian OPEN SEAT

410202370 70713 ASWATHI K KUMAR J JAYACHITRA K BCNO 17-07-2000 919994205812 Indian OPEN SEAT

220900947 70716
NOORBHAIWA
LA MUDREKA

MOHAMMADBHA
I SUGRABAHEN EWNO 06-10-2001 919723550511 Indian OPEN SEAT

120506435 70720
KUTAGULLA 
ABBAS K HYDARVALI K SHAKEERA BANU BCNO 16-08-2000 919618274695 Indian OPEN SEAT

420111115 70722
GANDLA 
DEEPIKA

GANDLA 
MAHARUDRAPPA GANDLA JYOTHI BCNO 17-06-2000 918074680642 Indian OPEN SEAT

420118974 70723
GUTHI PAVAN 
KALYAN GUTHI SHEKAR GUTHI SHASHIKALA BCNO 11-08-2001 919948662185 Indian OPEN SEAT

310503442 70724

GHAMAND 
VAISHNAVI 
UDDHAV UDDHAV ASHA GNNO 27-09-2000 919325472069 Indian OPEN SEAT

280816705 70725
ARUNIMA 
AJAY AJAYAKUMAR BINDHU K P BCNO 07-02-2000 918606380693 Indian OPEN SEAT

320102709 70727
KANGABAM 
ROBIN SINGH K RAJEN SINGH

K O DHANESHWORI 
DEVI BCNO 14-03-2001 919378079450 Indian OPEN SEAT

280303013 70729 PAVITHRA R
RAMACHANDRAN 
 E K REGANI C G BCNO 16-04-2000 919747693038 Indian OPEN SEAT

200131667 70732 SONU KUMAR
DASHRATH 
CHAUDHARY REEMA KUMARI SCNO 28-02-2000 917542816434 Indian OPEN SEAT

390340172 70733 LOKESH TARA CHANDRA CHANDRA VATI BCNO 06-10-1999 917734869463 Indian OPEN SEAT

440902420 70734 ARYA SINGHAL
PRABHAT 
SINGHAL SEEMA SINGHAL GNNO 21-06-2000 919837219760 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311006566 70735
ARYA ANAND 
NAIK ANAND NAIK ARCHANA NAIK GNNO 19-04-2000 919820088278 Indian OPEN SEAT

140215093 70740
ANGALBA 
USHAM

USHAM 
BRAJENDRA 
MEITEI LINTHOINGAMBI BCNO 01-04-2000 917005136631 Indian OPEN SEAT

120504674 70742
YARLAGADDA 
TULASISREE

YARLAGADDA 
SRINIVASA RAO

YARLAGADDA 
NAGALAKSHMI GNNO 28-10-2000 919951516120 Indian OPEN SEAT

390514701 70748 POOJA JAGDISH KALAWATI EWNO 09-05-1998 918560073782 Indian OPEN SEAT

270214624 70749
R POONAM 
SOLANKI K RAMESH S JYOTHI RAMESH BCNO 22-11-2000 919845045593 Indian OPEN SEAT

280601076 70751 VIJITHA V VISWANATHAN N SANTHA O BCNO 27-04-1999 919400081909 Indian OPEN SEAT

281203023 70753 MEERA R
RADHAKRISHNAN 
V MINI RADHAKRISHNAN BCNO 08-02-2000 919447512675 Indian OPEN SEAT

200153424 70758
HUMAYU 
WASEEM MOHD WASEEM SABRA BEGUM BCNO 15-07-1998 919045319678 Indian OPEN SEAT

120605291 70759
KARRI NIKHIL 
SAI KARRI RAMESH KARRI KOMALANGI BCNO 02-04-2002 919000142970 Indian OPEN SEAT

160105503 70763 SHIVANI BALWAN SINGH NEELAM GNNO 05-03-1998 919896398585 Indian OPEN SEAT

160101382 70764 AARTI RAMESH KUMAR MONIKA STNO 15-07-2001 918988846324 Indian OPEN SEAT

390323251 70766
NISHA 
RATHORE

BHANWAR SINGH 
MERTIYA BINOD KANWAR GNNO 30-08-1998 919587635661 Indian OPEN SEAT

280800214 70769 ATHIRA A M MADHU T T M SUVARNA SCNO 13-07-2000 919526650517 Indian OPEN SEAT

410201697 70773 POORANI A ARUNACHALAM K NIRMALA A BCNO 20-11-2000 917010346927 Indian OPEN SEAT

120503933 70778
JOGI 
YUVARAJU J NAGENDRA J VEDAVATHI BCNO 03-10-2001 916301783991 Indian OPEN SEAT

150227291 70779
DOLLY 
KUMARI BANGALI SINGH ANITA SINHA BCNO 21-12-1998 916201342953 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280805217 70780
FIDHA 
NOURINE P K

MUHAMMAD 
SHAFI SUHARA BCNO 13-06-2000 919961240338 Indian OPEN SEAT

120600670 70784
METTA 
YASASWINI

METTA ANNAYYA 
BHATLU METTA JYOTHI BCNO 09-01-2000 919704380668 Indian OPEN SEAT

300300407 70785

DIKSHA 
SANTOSH 
PATIDAR

SANTOSH 
PATIDAR PREETI PATIDAR BCNO 14-12-2000 919893181082 Indian OPEN SEAT

150242237 70792
PRAKRITI 
RAKSHA

NEERAJ KUMAR 
SHRIVASTAVA

SADHANA 
SHRIVASTAVA EWNO 18-12-2001 919304609955 Indian OPEN SEAT

280309505 70793 JYOTHIPRIYA C

K 
CHANDRASEKHAR
AN K K GIRIJA BCNO 13-12-2000 919496201318 Indian OPEN SEAT

311509953 70794

DHAWADE 
DEVYANI 
SHISHIR SHISHIR SUDHA GNNO 14-08-2001 919226860735 Indian OPEN SEAT

390323459 70800
NISHTHA 
SINGHAL K B SINGHAL HEMA SINGHAL GNNO 27-09-1998 919928122590 Indian OPEN SEAT

160104903 70802
ARCHITA 
BHARDWAJ

JITENDER 
BHARDWAJ ANJU GNNO 04-01-2001 919915960904 Indian OPEN SEAT

270211531 70804
ROHITH S 
HAGARGUND

SANGAPPA 
HAGARGUND MEENAKSHI GNNO 03-03-2001 919164247681 Indian OPEN SEAT

230204614 70811
DEVENDER 
SAINI RANBIR SINGH JAIWANTI DEVI BCNO 12-05-1999 918818087279 Indian OPEN SEAT

281208712 70816
KAROLIN 
VARGHESE K M VARGHESE LIJI VARGHESE GNNO 25-09-2000 919400569171 Indian OPEN SEAT

280307479 70823 ANEESHA T S SHYLAJAN T K ANITHA K S BCNO 16-05-2000 919495814041 Indian OPEN SEAT

390202656 70834 NIHARIKA
MAHAVEER 
SINGH BINDU BALA GNNO 09-09-1999 918107652430 Indian OPEN SEAT

380200477 70838
ABHISHEK 
SINGLA BACHNA RAM SARLA DEVI GNNO 03-02-2001 919781118617 Indian OPEN SEAT
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410123238 70839 HINDUJA V MR NAGARAJU V SMT SUJATHA V BCNO 06-09-1999 919444168579 Indian OPEN SEAT

420203576 70842 BINGI SAI TEJA BINGI SRINIVAS BINGI SWAROOPA BCNO 25-02-2001 919505464331 Indian OPEN SEAT

310902476 70843
ABHIJEET 
AYALANE

NAGNATH 
AYALANE JYOTI AYALANE BCNO 30-03-2001 919665580591 Indian OPEN SEAT

460813588 70844 ISHITA PANJA SUBIR PANJA LIPIKA PANJA GNNO 24-12-2000 919433602157 Indian OPEN SEAT

120202871 70849

TIMMAGARI 
SAINATH 
REDDY

TIMMAGARI 
HARINATHA 
REDDY TIMMAGARI SUNITHA EWNO 29-04-2000 918099109166 Indian OPEN SEAT

440106720 70850 RAVI KUMAR BACHCHU SINGH URMILA DEVI BCNO 28-12-1998 917599329009 Indian OPEN SEAT

420109747 70852
NUNSAVATH 
VIJAY SINGH

NUNSAVATH 
RAMESH N MEERABAI STNO 22-03-2000 919440533141 Indian OPEN SEAT

360402172 70857
MANASMIT 
JENA

MANOJ KUMAR 
JENA SASMITA JENA BCNO 15-02-2002 917656075514 Indian OPEN SEAT

120303853 70864
PANKU 
ANUHYA

PANKU 
MOHANAIAH PANKU VARALAKSHMI BCNO 01-02-2001 919948398668 Indian OPEN SEAT

200147384 70866
KHUSHI 
SAROHA

PUSHPENDRA 
SINGH KAVITA SAROHA GNNO 17-04-2001 919868085145 Indian OPEN SEAT

440807871 70868 NITIN TYAGI NARSINGH TYAGI FOOLMATI TYAGI SCNO 08-03-2001 919044497975 Indian OPEN SEAT

440810647 70869
ASHVI 
KANNOUJIA C L KANNOUJIA DURGAWATI DEVI SCNO 20-01-2001 917317785387 Indian OPEN SEAT

160110216 70870 ANSHUL GARG
PAWAN KUMAR 
GARG BANDNA SHARMA GNNO 14-12-2000 919418022021 Indian OPEN SEAT

311115034 70876
BHURE 
SHREYSI NARESH SUNITA BCNO 13-07-2001 919545762342 Indian OPEN SEAT

460806127 70881 TAMALEE DAS PROSENJIT DAS MALA DAS SCNO 26-02-2000 919434219236 Indian OPEN SEAT
200112970 70883 SUNAINA DALBIR SINGH RAMKALI SCNO 21-08-2001 919466055961 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390202687 70884
GUNJAN 
KHURANA SANJAY KHURANA GEETA KHURANA EWNO 15-08-2000 919896077724 Indian OPEN SEAT

390317745 70885
SHIVANSH 
MISHRA

SHIV KUMAR 
MISHRA KUSUM MISHRA GNNO 07-02-2000 919450925545 Indian OPEN SEAT

270205786 70890 SIRI SUDHIR
SUDHIR KUMAR 
K N ARCHANA BCNO 01-05-2001 919986525262 Indian OPEN SEAT

270230635 70902
BHAVANA 
RAMESH

RAMESH ALIAS 
THIRUMALESH D 
H PUSHPA H GNNO 07-06-2001 919449517984 Indian OPEN SEAT

280806744 70906 AISWARYA K RAMESH BABU ANITHA BCNO 02-04-1999 919747917902 Indian OPEN SEAT

170201631 70909 NISHAT KHAN
NADIR AHMED 
KHAN SHAISTA KHAN GNNO 11-02-2000 919752475898 Indian OPEN SEAT

420116110 70912
NETHIKAR 
RUCHITHA

NETHIKAR 
NAGESHWAR

NETHIKAR RAJINI 
KANTHA BCNO 03-03-2002 919618019458 Indian OPEN SEAT

460815271 70917
TANUSHREE 
BHUNRE

HARADHAN 
BHUNRE REBA BHUNRE GNNO 17-01-2001 919434816965 Indian OPEN SEAT

311105739 70918

KIRAN 
JAGDISH 
KATOLE JAGDISH KATOLE GEETA KATOLE SCNO 14-11-2000 918411033887 Indian OPEN SEAT

380203463 70921
GAGANINDER 
SINGH INDERPAL SINGH HARENDER KAUR GNNO 06-12-1999 919056351692 Indian OPEN SEAT

420103893 70924
KHANAPURAM 
 PRAGNA

KHANAPURAM 
SURENDER

KHANAPURAM 
AMRUTHA BCNO 23-09-2001 919849771422 Indian OPEN SEAT

270209916 70928 SAHANA PATIL GANGANAGOUDA ANNAPURNA GNNO 16-11-2000 918892706769 Indian OPEN SEAT

311013375 70929
BINITA 
BABURAJ P V BABURAJ ANUSHA BABURAJ GNNO 03-06-2000 919867989373 Indian OPEN SEAT

280407870 70930 RADHIKA P P
RAMACHANDRAN 
 P P SUJITHA P BCNO 27-02-2001 919446064350 Indian OPEN SEAT

411304551 70931 ROSHINI B
BAILEY ALDRIN 
ASHOKKUMAR P JULIET PARIMALA S BCNO 07-04-2000 919443429986 Indian OPEN SEAT
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200146569 70932
YANA 
SATYAWALI VIPIN SATYAWALI MAYA SATYAWALI GNNO 07-01-2000 917838646497 Indian OPEN SEAT

390319501 70934 DEEPIKA SATYANARAYAN RAJWANTI DEVI GNNO 23-01-2000 918295241545 Indian OPEN SEAT

311202406 70936
PRIYANKA 
CHAUDHARY

SATISH 
CHAUDHARY SUNITA CHAUDHARY BCNO 07-11-2000 919767830293 Indian OPEN SEAT

280705425 70941 MARIA SHAJI SHAJIMON M A SHEENA SHAJI GNNO 15-09-2000 919497171171 Indian OPEN SEAT

150225483 70943
PRIYANSHU 
KUMAR INDRA NATH JHA RENU JHA GNNO 24-07-1999 916206316268 Indian OPEN SEAT

120513664 70947
ILLA SAI TEJA 
SRI

ILLA VENKATA 
SWAMY ILLA SYAMALA BCNO 26-05-2001 919492777949 Indian OPEN SEAT

390600979 70948
TRILOK 
LABANA

SHYAM LAL 
LABANA CHANDA LABANA BCNO 12-01-2000 919521560689 Indian OPEN SEAT

281001737 70950 RAGHUL R RAGHUNATHAN S PRAMEELA M BCNO 07-07-2000 919846739460 Indian OPEN SEAT

280200754 70951

LORIAHTA 
ELSSA ABISAL 
THOMAS

ABRAHAM 
SKARIAH M S SALI THOMAS GNNO 11-01-2000 919495962026 Indian OPEN SEAT

150100970 70953
APOORVA 
KUMAR RAJ KUMAR SARITA DEVI BCNO 22-09-1998 917763806436 Indian OPEN SEAT

170310204 70956 KAVITA SINHA SITA RAM SINHA SHIVBATI SINHA BCNO 05-09-1999 919340332398 Indian OPEN SEAT

280703854 70957
RUCHITHA 
PRASAD PRASAD RENUKA PRASAD BCNO 15-05-2001 919656928262 Indian OPEN SEAT

300102734 70959
RAKSHIT 
SHRIVASTAVA

ARVIND 
SHRIVASTAVA ARCHANA GNNO 05-02-1999 918878448127 Indian OPEN SEAT

200140259 70968
GAURAV 
KUMAR

SUKHDEV 
PRASAD MEHTA RENU MEHTA BCNO 20-07-1999 918527593660 Indian OPEN SEAT

460813724 70969
ANUBHAB 
PAUL ASHIS PAUL TANIA PAUL GNNO 10-01-2001 919831124889 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270202374 70972

MENAKA 
KUMARI 
MISHRA

JAI SHANKAR 
MISHRA MINA MISHRA GNNO 25-09-2000 918360394447 Indian OPEN SEAT

300302970 70976
APOORVA 
PATHAK

MADAN MOHAN 
PATHAK ANITA PATHAK EWNO 18-11-1998 917726931598 Indian OPEN SEAT

280300683 70989
GAUTHAM 
SANKAR P K P K RAVI SANKAR P JANAKI DEVI GNNO 07-12-2001 919447303224 Indian OPEN SEAT

120500776 70995
BATTALA SAI 
CHANDANA

BATTALA 
SRINIVASULU BATTALA SUSEELA BCNO 31-08-2001 919440832730 Indian OPEN SEAT

280802610 70996
ASHEEKA 
NASREEN SHAJUDHEEN C SAJNA A K BCNO 18-09-1999 919747406109 Indian OPEN SEAT

410700509 71004
NETHRA 
VARSA G A GUNASEKARAN I ANU RADHA G BCNO 13-09-2002 919442288006 Indian OPEN SEAT

120504647 71005
GUTTI KRITI 
AAKAANKSHA

GUTTI V V S 
NARAYANA GUTTI SURYA KAMALA BCNO 04-01-2001 919441710584 Indian OPEN SEAT

170201682 71006 ISHU PATEL
GANGA RAM 
PATEL GEETA PATEL BCNO 24-11-1999 917773829630 Indian OPEN SEAT

460300645 71009
ANKITA 
MONDAL

ASHIM KUMAR 
MONDAL PIYALI MONDAL GNNO 17-12-1999 917076022241 Indian OPEN SEAT

200138865 71012
MUSKAAN 
KHATRI SANDEEP KHATRI RAJNI KHATRI GNNO 30-08-2000 919999262940 Indian OPEN SEAT

230102149 71014 VIKAS SANTOSH GUPTA KIRAN GUPTA EWNO 15-02-1999 919891806028 Indian OPEN SEAT

160112923 71018 ELENA GUPTA MANISH GUPTA RITU GOEL GNNO 01-10-2000 918219825876 Indian OPEN SEAT

150212342 71020
PREETY 
KUMARI

RAJEEV KUMAR 
CHAUDHARY RUBY CHAUDHARY GNNO 16-12-2001 917004881069 Indian OPEN SEAT

230209150 71024 YASHASHWI HARI OM PROMILA GNNO 15-01-2002
010598966701
05 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311113179 71025
KRITHIKA KV 
MADAN KV MADAN PRABHA MADAN BCNO 19-06-2000 917757917134 Indian OPEN SEAT

390502018 71029 SHALU SAMAY SINGH MUNESH DEVI EWNO 22-04-1999 919729580884 Indian OPEN SEAT

280500534 71030 MALAVIKA N NARAYANAN K K PUSHPA K BCNO 28-03-1999 919447691895 Indian OPEN SEAT

390312025 71033

MOHAMMAD 
MANSOOR 
SIDDIQUI

MOHAMMAD 
IQUAMUDDIN BIBI ZAINAB GNNO 28-02-2001 917808770393 Indian OPEN SEAT

270805193 71050 DIVYASHREE S
SRI RAMA 
PRASAD R KALAVATHI M K EWNO 02-03-2001 919945810450 Indian OPEN SEAT

160109411 71052
ASHISH 
THAKUR DINESH KUMAR USHA DEVI GNNO 18-07-2000 919418697192 Indian OPEN SEAT

360411606 71054 G V R KARTIK G V KIRAN G VASUNDHARA GNNO 14-06-2001 917684880961 Indian OPEN SEAT

270701019 71056

MANOJ 
SHIVAYOGI 
GIDDAPPANAV
AR SHIVAYOGI KAVITA GNNO 01-12-2001 919972984406 Indian OPEN SEAT

460807722 71059
GULFAM 
ENAYET ABDUS SAGIR SK MAMTAJ NAJRIN BCNO 14-06-2000 919735776060 Indian OPEN SEAT

300203133 71065
GEETANJALI 
MISHRA

SHATRUGHAN 
MISHRA PRIYANKA MISHRA EWNO 02-07-1999 917000712510 Indian OPEN SEAT

281207806 71067 SREEVIND K S SURESH K S O S SHEENA BCNO 30-11-2000 919745616616 Indian OPEN SEAT

200150825 71070
OSAMA BIN 
KHURSHEED

KHURSHEED 
ALAM FARZANA KHATOON BCNO 17-09-2002 919982371385 Indian OPEN SEAT

311401989 71071 VAISHNAVI

SHANKAR 
PERUMAL 
MUDALIAR HEMALATHA GNNO 07-08-2000 919967042734 Indian OPEN SEAT

150223233 71075
SHRUTI 
KUMARI VIJAY SINGH SUDHA SINGH BCNO 17-05-1999 917991160696 Indian OPEN SEAT

390320744 71077
ANIRUDH 
PALIWAL RAMESH PALIWAL KALAWATI PALIWAL EWNO 07-04-2000 918003301412 Indian OPEN SEAT
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440807518 71079 SURABHI ARYA
RAVANDRA 
KUMAR ARYA SEEMA ARYA GNNO 11-07-2000 919956657255 Indian OPEN SEAT

311701462 71082

AGRAWAL 
AMBESH 
LAXMINARAYA
N

LAXMINARAYAN 
AGRAWAL SHASHI AGRAWAL GNNO 05-08-1999 919130458349 Indian OPEN SEAT

311104979 71084 ANKITA NARENDRA ASMITA GNNO 01-01-2002 919423646950 Indian OPEN SEAT
280705000 71088 NAJMA ANWAR NASEEMA BCNO 20-02-2000 918075102120 Indian OPEN SEAT

270218819 71089
AADHI 
KRISHNA R KRISHNASWAMI MADHUMATHI GNNO 16-11-2001 919740144437 Indian OPEN SEAT

200130324 71090
VAIBHAV 
SUGANDH

RAJ KUMAR 
SUGANDH HEMLATA SUGANDH BCNO 12-02-2000 919870366597 Indian OPEN SEAT

390500426 71092 NEHA KUMARI
NARENDRA 
KUMAR ASHA KUMARI GNNO 24-03-1998 919955834452 Indian OPEN SEAT

280814344 71093 VYSHNAV R L
RAMAKRISNAN K 
P LEENA M BCNO 10-03-2000 918281670974 Indian OPEN SEAT

310809735 71104

SATPUTE 
SANTOSH 
JALINDAR JALINDAR SHOBHA BCNO 02-04-1999 919145699747 Indian OPEN SEAT

170201251 71110 IMRAN KHAN LAL KHAN SAMMY BANO GNNO 29-03-2000 917987088164 Indian OPEN SEAT

450102100 71113
TAMANA 
MANSOORI

TASLEEM 
MANSOORI SHAIN MANSOORI BCNO 25-06-1999 918077970968 Indian OPEN SEAT

411401974 71124
SUNIL 
KRISHNA A ADIKESAVAN SASIKALA GNNO 10-11-2000 919597063893 Indian OPEN SEAT

440104209 71130
SWARN 
AGRAWAL

DEEPAK 
AGRAWAL SARIKA AGRAWAL GNNO 14-10-2001 919897213355 Indian OPEN SEAT

270604453 71136
SHRIKANT S 
KOTAGI SHARANBASAPPA BASAVVA BCNO 12-10-2001 916363736802 Indian OPEN SEAT

120504310 71137
MANIKALA 
SANDEEP

MANIKALA 
SANJEEVAIAH

MANIKALA 
ESWARAMMA STNO 28-07-2000 919573503883 Indian OPEN SEAT
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380501217 71143 RITIKA LACHHMAN DASS ANJU BALA SCNO 24-09-2000 919646118753 Indian OPEN SEAT

120402460 71145
MEKAPILLA 
DIVYA SREE

MEKAPILLA 
RANGARAO

MEKAPILLA VIJAYA 
LAKSHMI SCNO 10-05-2000 919701603931 Indian OPEN SEAT

420123357 71146 PILLI ANJALI PILLI KRISHNAIAH PILLI CHANDRAKALA BCNO 02-07-2000 919573306582 Indian OPEN SEAT

120201876 71155
KURUVA 
SIRISHA

KURUVA 
NAGARAJ KURUVA SAROJA BCNO 29-07-2000 918184870598 Indian OPEN SEAT

280812416 71161 SREERAJ T T RAJAN K SAVITHRI BCNO 25-05-1999 919048153441 Indian OPEN SEAT

390103235 71163
KAVITA 
REWAR

BASTI RAM 
REWAR NANI DEVI BCNO 25-12-2001 919982913335 Indian OPEN SEAT

420111747 71165
M V N 
SNIGDHA

M SEETHA 
RAMULU M SANDHYA RANI EWNO 30-01-2000 918885258619 Indian OPEN SEAT

120611509 71167

ANAPARTHI 
CHANDRAKAL
A BHARATHI A RAVISANKAR A JYOTHI BCNO 30-10-2001 919703782948 Indian OPEN SEAT

420125864 71169 D HARINI D RAMESH REDDY D PRAMEELA EWNO 25-02-2002 919032671689 Indian OPEN SEAT

420109627 71173

S L N 
KARTHIKEYA 
SAKET S V MURALIDHAR S SREEVALLI EWNO 10-06-2001 919866951290 Indian OPEN SEAT

311515396 71180
PALLVAI 
MISHRA

GHANSHYAM 
MISHRA RAJ KUMARI MISHRA GNNO 06-09-2001 919158947815 Indian OPEN SEAT

280708117 71185
SREELAKSHMI 
P A ANILKUMAR P K DEEPA ANILKUMAR GNNO 19-11-2000 919447672447 Indian OPEN SEAT

420122766 71189
RAGICHETTI 
MOUNIKA

RAGICHETTI 
VENKATAIAH RAGICHETTI JYOTHI SCNO 17-09-2001 918919664522 Indian OPEN SEAT

410803978 71192
THAMIZHKODI 
T

THAMIZHAZHAGA
N K R SHANTHI T BCNO 07-11-1999 917502281821 Indian OPEN SEAT

440823175 71196 SABA AKHTAR MOHID AHMAD SABIRA BEGUM BCNO 02-08-1993 919140074726 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120607020 71206

MOUNA 
SAHITHI 
KOMMU K A A S V PRASAD KOMMU SARADA SCNO 01-11-1999 918790817179 Indian OPEN SEAT

120504072 71210
MAJJIGA 
OMPRAKASH

MAJJIGA 
NAGESHWARA 
RAO MAJJIGA SUBHADRA BCNO 17-07-2001 917702110025 Indian OPEN SEAT

420116366 71211

SIDDA 
SANTHOSH 
DUTT SIDDA SUDHAKAR SIDDA KARUNA BCNO 28-02-2000 919949455287 Indian OPEN SEAT

120201388 71212
SHAIK NEHA 
NOUSHEEN

SHAIK NASIR 
BASHA SHAIK PARVEEN BANU BCNO 25-11-2000 916300301112 Indian OPEN SEAT

120604019 71223
NAGARAPU 
TEJASWI

NAGARAPU 
VENKATESWARA 
RAO NAGARAPU SATYAVANI SCNO 19-11-1998 919866387200 Indian OPEN SEAT

281004701 71225 SREELAKSHMI PRATHAPAN JYOTHY S K BCNO 12-07-2000 919447997741 Indian OPEN SEAT

120502922 71228
BALISETTY 
SOWMYA RAMU RAJYA LAKSHMI EWNO 30-09-2000 919652970526 Indian OPEN SEAT

460700657 71230
SRIJITA 
HUDAIT

CHANDAN 
KUMAR HUDAIT SUDESHNA SAMANTA GNNO 26-08-1998 919434517226 Indian OPEN SEAT

120609174 71231
RAMARAJU 
VYJAYANTHI

RAMARAJU VENU 
GOPAL MUDDA ARUNA GNNO 05-08-2000 919848374326 Indian OPEN SEAT

460811647 71233
MAHASIN 
DEWAN HAFIJUL DEWAN ANJUMONOARA BIBI BCNO 13-08-2000 919647078397 Indian OPEN SEAT

281104788 71235 AJEESH A S AJITHKUMAR K SUNI B T BCNO 05-05-1999 919447011986 Indian OPEN SEAT

120105984 71245
GURRAM 
YUGANDHAR

GURRAM PHANI 
KUMAR

GURRAM BALA 
BHARGAVI EWNO 27-05-2002 919490399369 Indian OPEN SEAT

140205780 71251

SURABHI 
BHATTACHARY
YA

DILIP KUMAR 
BHATTACHARYYA HIRANMAYEE SHARMA GNNO 08-09-1998

424694350142
46 Indian OPEN SEAT

120601022 71252
ADDAGARLA 
ASHA DEVI

ADDAGARLA 
GOPI NADH

ADDAGARLA UMA 
DEVI EWNO 19-06-2001 919866956393 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120105427 71253
J RAVITEJA 
NAIK

J NAGENDRA 
NAIK B GEETHA STNO 02-03-2002 919985039125 Indian OPEN SEAT

311803390 71255

GADGE 
KALYANI 
ASHOK ASHOK SUJATA BCNO 11-04-2000 919322613227 Indian OPEN SEAT

200103413 71257
SUNNY 
KUMAR

PRABHAKAR 
KUMAR SINGH RUPA DEVI GNNO 15-06-2002 919069169859 Indian OPEN SEAT

360502418 71260

PARTHA 
SARATHI 
BEHERA

KSHIROD 
CHANDRA 
BEHERA MAMATA BEHERA SCNO 02-07-1999 917978557398 Indian OPEN SEAT

270706625 71266

NIVEDITA 
RAGHUNATH 
PATIL RAGHUNATH MAHADEVI EWNO 23-05-2001 918277257277 Indian OPEN SEAT

420202383 71269 APPALA SRIJA
APPALA 
SATYANARAYANA APPALA SRIDEVI EWNO 14-11-2001 919912094554 Indian OPEN SEAT

311007579 71271

RIDDHI 
RAKESH 
BUDDHDEV

RAKESH 
BUDDHDEV

VAISHALI RAKESH 
BUDDHDEV GNNO 08-11-1999 919619822861 Indian OPEN SEAT

270507790 71274 VINAYAK TELI RAJU DHANAMMA BCNO 06-08-2000 917558518599 Indian OPEN SEAT

120508134 71289

BODLAPATI 
SRIDHAR 
REDDY

BODLAPATI RAMI 
REDDY

BODLAPATI 
KOTESWARI GNNO 24-08-2001 919866576423 Indian OPEN SEAT

120607359 71291 TANYA SURESH KUMAR SARITA PANWAR GNNO 01-09-1999 918333829147 Indian OPEN SEAT

410605999 71292
MADHUMITA 
M MUTHUMANI A GEETHA M BCNO 28-08-2000 917010302392 Indian OPEN SEAT

311022725 71299

KHAN UMME 
KULSUM 
YUSUF YUSUF REHANA GNNO 18-04-1999 919326888915 Indian OPEN SEAT

390510418 71305
NATASHA 
MERAWAT

NATWAR LAL 
MERAWAT PINKY MERAWAT BCNO 20-11-1999 917665434754 Indian OPEN SEAT
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281114452 71308 RAJARAM S C SATHIADHAS P SHANTHI BCNO 01-01-2001 916383451042 Indian OPEN SEAT

310204879 71309
MOHD AREEB 
DANIYAL ABDUL LATEEF NAHEDA JABEEN EWNO 14-05-2002 918446600313 Indian OPEN SEAT

120506326 71313
SHAIK 
JAVERIYA

SHAIK KHASIM 
BASHA SHAIK FARIDA GNNO 16-06-2002 919908263092 Indian OPEN SEAT

280908288 71314
RINSHA 
AFSARALI V K V K AFSARALI SUHARA BEEVI BCNO 14-12-1999 917510396108 Indian OPEN SEAT

281114080 71325
GAYATHRI S 
KUMAR SAJIKUMAR V G SUCHITHRA L EWNO 22-05-2000 919745030765 Indian OPEN SEAT

270201132 71333 R ROHITH R RENGANATHAN R KAVITHA GNNO 30-05-2002 919886644597 Indian OPEN SEAT

311402749 71334
ADITYA 
CHALKE SANJAY CHALKE DIKSHA CHALKE GNNO 19-02-2002 919987164070 Indian OPEN SEAT

270601996 71335
SHIVANI P 
HOLIKATTI

PRASAD S 
HOLIKATTI JAGADEVI P HOLIKATTI BCNO 14-05-2001 919448131120 Indian OPEN SEAT

120301803 71338

PENUMALLI 
VENKATA 
KUSHWANTH 
REDDY

P V SARATH 
KUMAR REDDY P KAVITHA REDDY GNNO 09-07-2002 919441434889 Indian OPEN SEAT

300202184 71339
RAVI RAJ 
SINGH RAJPUT

RAMENDRA 
SINGH KALPANA KAWAR EWNO 11-01-1999 918502903566 Indian OPEN SEAT

440803160 71343
UTKARSH 
SINGH CHANDAN SINGH AMITA SINGH SCNO 28-07-1999 918564837666 Indian OPEN SEAT

220113992 71345

JAGANIYA 
YAKSHITA 
SURESHBHAI SURESHBHAI PRABHABEN SCNO 19-10-2001 919586413037 Indian OPEN SEAT

320104324 71346
EUNICE 
YENGKHOM

YENGKHOM 
NOKUL SINGH

LEIMAPOKPAM THOIBI 
DEVI GNNO 03-01-2000 917630880604 Indian OPEN SEAT

280814420 71351 JILSHANA A P HAMZA KOYA A P JAMEELA K BCNO 29-04-2000 919037908810 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390100204 71352 SAMEER KHAN RASHID KHAN ARFA YASMIN EWNO 23-09-1999 917906290762 Indian OPEN SEAT

420116261 71358

CHUNDURU 
SAI HARI 
HARA 
SUDHESHNA

CHUNDURU 
ESWARA SAI 
PRASAD

CHUNDURU LAKSHMI 
SUJATHA GNNO 23-11-2001 919441438917 Indian OPEN SEAT

360405242 71360

PRACHI 
PARAMITA 
ROUT

PRATAP 
CHANDRA ROUT ANNAPURNA ROUT BCNO 16-09-1999 919439883351 Indian OPEN SEAT

410605368 71362 RITESH RA RAJA M LATHA M SCNO 07-11-2001 919842733613 Indian OPEN SEAT

450104768 71365
CHIRAG 
THAPLIYAL D P THAPLIYAL JAYA THAPLIYAL GNNO 01-03-2001 919411362047 Indian OPEN SEAT

390609513 71366
NITESH 
PATIDAR

KANTILAL 
PATIDAR GOKAL DEVI BCNO 02-06-2001 917297058098 Indian OPEN SEAT

411100261 71376

CAROLINA 
GNANAPRAKA
SH

GNANAPRAKASH 
SAMUEL

FATHIMA 
GNANAPRAKASH GNNO 31-12-2001 919840452586 Indian OPEN SEAT

410800865 71380 YAZHINI S SELVAM A KALEESWARI S BCNO 07-04-2001 919843074920 Indian OPEN SEAT

120512292 71381

KAMASALA 
KRUSHNA 
VAMSI K ANANDA CHARI D SHOBHA RANI BCNO 23-02-2002 919440749816 Indian OPEN SEAT

390305023 71384 KALPANA BALWAN SUNITA DEVI SCNO 19-03-2000 918607784478 Indian OPEN SEAT

220103866 71393 APEKSHA JHA UDAY KUMAR JHA BIBHA JHA GNNO 25-05-2001 919426541404 Indian OPEN SEAT

460401478 71394
SUBHADEEP 
SANNIGRAHI

ASIT KUMAR 
SANNIGRAHI DIPALI SANNIGRAHI EWNO 04-07-2001 918001693171 Indian OPEN SEAT

281110779 71395

AARIF 
MUHAMMED 
M

MOHAMED 
SALIM M NUSRA BANU GNNO 28-11-1999 919446174785 Indian OPEN SEAT

390362945 71397 HARSHIT JAIN
SHIKHAR CHAND 
JAIN INDRA JAIN GNNO 03-09-1998 919636437334 Indian OPEN SEAT
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281202633 71405 FAHAD ISMAEL ISMAEL P A HAFSA ISMAEL BCNO 31-10-2000 918547090255 Indian OPEN SEAT

170300980 71406 NISHITA SAHU
CHANDRAHAS 
SAHU RADHA SAHU BCNO 12-11-2001 916264879791 Indian OPEN SEAT

220100845 71407
UNNATI 
AGARWAL ANUP AGARWAL NISHA AGARWAL GNNO 15-07-2001 918469266354 Indian OPEN SEAT

120611369 71415

PAKKURTHI 
NIKHILA 
BHARGAVI

PAKKURTHI 
VARAHALARAO

PAKKURTHI RAMANA 
KUMARI BCNO 08-12-2001 916303146180 Indian OPEN SEAT

150242599 71417 PANKHURI RAJ NAGENDRA RAY ANJU RAY BCNO 26-05-1999 917891000804 Indian OPEN SEAT

280406390 71418
RASICA K 
NAMBIAR

SOMASUNDARAN 
 V V ROSHNA K V GNNO 13-08-2000 919188074576 Indian OPEN SEAT

220900387 71419 FATIMAH
SHAN 
MOHAMMED SHABNAM PARVEEN BCNO 25-03-2000 919057046209 Indian OPEN SEAT

120608938 71423

KAPPA 
ALEKHPRASAD 
REDDY

KAPPA 
RAMASWAMY KAPPA MENAKA BCNO 31-03-2000 919441478912 Indian OPEN SEAT

300403549 71424 ARYA PANDEY MUKESH PANDEY RANJANA PANDEY GNNO 01-04-2001 919893688493 Indian OPEN SEAT

180100258 71431
MALIK 
DAUDANI

MURADALI 
DAUDANI PARIN DAUDANI GNNO 21-02-2001 919898226424 Indian OPEN SEAT

390320620 71434
ASTHA 
GOYANKA

SHRIKRISHAN 
AGRAWAL SAPNA AGRAWAL GNNO 28-03-2001 919414105010 Indian OPEN SEAT

390338555 71438
VISHVADEEP 
SHARMA

SURENDRA 
KUMAR SHARMA SUMAN SHARMA BCNO 16-10-2000 919782689700 Indian OPEN SEAT

420124682 71440 Y SAI ANAGHA Y V S PRASAD
G V SEETHA 
MAHALAKSHMI GNNO 26-12-2000 918639872066 Indian OPEN SEAT

310201032 71443

VAISHNAVI 
RAMESHWAR 
AWCHAR

RAMESHWAR 
AWCHAR

NITA RAMESHWAR 
AWCHAR BCNO 12-12-2001 919158935222 Indian OPEN SEAT
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411003093 71447 PRABU V VEERAMANI P INDIRA V BCNO 21-10-2001 919940997800 Indian OPEN SEAT

260202064 71449
SHADMAN 
FIRDOUS ABDUL HADI FIRDOUSIA TRANNUM BCNO 27-02-1999 916206010543 Indian OPEN SEAT

120501456 71455

KAMMARA 
VEERA 
KRISHNA 
ACHARI

K VEERESH 
ACHARI K PADMAVATHI BCNO 23-01-2001 919502811869 Indian OPEN SEAT

240100605 71456
ANKITA 
THAKUR DAVINDER SINGH NEELAM KUMARI GNNO 25-04-2001 918091793572 Indian OPEN SEAT

390507300 71465
FARHAT 
JAHAN

MD AKBAR 
ANSARI NASIMA BIBI BCNO 21-02-1999 918002095439 Indian OPEN SEAT

390507937 71467 KOMAL AJIT KUMAR ROSHNI DEVI BCNO 17-02-2000 919521404083 Indian OPEN SEAT

200128086 71469
NIHARIKA 
MATHUR RAKESH KUMAR KUSUM LATA SCNO 07-03-1999 919953535260 Indian OPEN SEAT

460700448 71473
RACHNA 
BISWAS

RATAN KUMAR 
BISWAS PRITI KANA BISWAS GNNO 01-02-1999

477394758847
73 Indian OPEN SEAT

450103598 71480
ISHIKA 
CHAUHAN JITENDER SINGH PARUL GNNO 01-12-2000

260496344226
04 Indian OPEN SEAT

280407092 71481
VAISHNA 
VIDHYADHARN

VIDHYADHARAN 
C K DEEPA R BCNO 06-04-2000 919895591623 Indian OPEN SEAT

310902895 71486
KAKDE VISHAL 
HARIDAS HARIDAS REKHABAI EWNO 29-01-1999 919975259628 Indian OPEN SEAT

460816686 71487 ARITRA DAS
KISHOR KUMAR 
DAS MOUSUMI DAS GNNO 28-02-1998 918346098159 Indian OPEN SEAT

220702114 71490
BUCH VIDHEE 
JAYESHBHAI JAYESHBHAI NEERABEN EWNO 07-10-2001 919033068426 Indian OPEN SEAT

311021455 71492

KHANDHAR 
MEGHA 
MANISH

KHANDHAR 
MANISH 
AMBALAL

KHANDHAR PRITI 
MANISH EWNO 02-11-1999 917303221199 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120609243 71494 PEDDINI DIVYA

PEDDINI 
CHANDRASEKHAR
A RAO

PEDDINI SANDHYA 
RANI BCNO 09-05-2000 919989878984 Indian OPEN SEAT

420134585 71496
PRASHANT 
KUMAR

SANJAY KUMAR 
CHOUDHARY PINKI CHOUDHARY BCNO 09-03-2001 919471424299 Indian OPEN SEAT

420106789 71498 AFREEN
MOHAMMED 
SADIQ ASIYA BEGUM BCNO 05-02-2000 918187003196 Indian OPEN SEAT

270214693 71506 NIDHI NARESH NARESH N M B P NAGALAKSHMI GNNO 03-03-2001 919886733175 Indian OPEN SEAT

420203223 71507
BOLISHETTY 
SREEJA

BOLISHETTY 
GURUVAIAH

BOLISHETTY 
SOUJANYA LATHA BCNO 26-06-2001 919849203933 Indian OPEN SEAT

281109160 71508 GOPIKA P
PRADEEPKUMAR 
V JAYA J GNNO 14-03-2000 919961840748 Indian OPEN SEAT

270406890 71511
KRISHNA S 
CHOURADDI

SHIVAPPA 
CHOURADDI PARAVATHI BCNO 25-10-2000 919353786384 Indian OPEN SEAT

200108454 71517 GITAKSHI JITENDER NIRJA GOYAL GNNO 06-08-2001 919541561966 Indian OPEN SEAT
311112135 71518 APOORVA SURYAPRAKASH ARCHANA BCNO 18-07-2001 919422834737 Indian OPEN SEAT

440204159 71521
GAURAV 
SINGH

NARENDRA 
PRATAP SINGH SHALINDRA SINGH EWNO 03-01-1996 918299535699 Indian OPEN SEAT

311103177 71523

MAHURE 
PRATIKSHA 
SHANKARRAO

MAHURE 
SHANKARRAO 
TULSHIRAM

MAHURE NAYANA 
SHANKARRAO BCNO 09-06-2000 919403111717 Indian OPEN SEAT

270207575 71525
ANKITA 
PRAJAPAT

RAMGOPAL 
PRAJAPAT NIRMALA PRAJAPAT EWNO 15-08-2000 919620048623 Indian OPEN SEAT

390356445 71526
HIMANSHU 
RAR RAJENDRA RAR SITA DEVI BCNO 30-12-1996 919799062902 Indian OPEN SEAT

150243344 71529 ADITI SINHA
ANIL KUMAR 
SINHA MANJU SINGH BCNO 14-07-2000 09471902539 Indian OPEN SEAT

311005723 71533
SWETA RANI 
SHARMA J S SHARMA TANUJA KUMARI GNNO 19-11-2000 918830706640 Indian OPEN SEAT
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281201904 71538
MARIYA 
SAJAYAN SAJAYAN JACOB T SAINAMOLE KURIAN P GNNO 08-02-2001 919497622955 Indian OPEN SEAT

311114043 71547

KALASH 
KISHOR 
NANDANWAR KISHOR SHEETAL BCNO 01-11-2000 917083076509 Indian OPEN SEAT

260302769 71550
SHASHI 
KUMAR

BINDESHWAR 
RAM SUMAN DEVI SCNO 21-02-1997 917739030782 Indian OPEN SEAT

300102459 71553
RICHITA 
CHOUHAN

SANJAY 
CHOUHAN GEETANJALI CHOUHAN BCNO 12-02-1999 919754320507 Indian OPEN SEAT

411003588 71564
PRIYADHARSHI
NI S SENTHILKUMAR N LAKSHMI S BCNO 06-07-2001 919842882100 Indian OPEN SEAT

120205834 71565
ARUVA 
RUSHYAKETH A SREENIVASULU A LAKSHMI DEVAMMA BCNO 23-09-1998 917013134400 Indian OPEN SEAT

440601421 71571
SHIVANI 
MALOTIYA ANIL KUMAR VIMLA SCNO 23-09-2000 918423632283 Indian OPEN SEAT

300106068 71574
SIDDHANT 
BHARGAVA

PAVAN KUMAR 
BHARGAVA NEELAM BHARGAVA GNNO 06-03-2001 919425001525 Indian OPEN SEAT

311518718 71575
WATT SNEHA 
LAXMAN LAXMAN WATT INDRAYANI WATT BCNO 19-05-2000 919834722148 Indian OPEN SEAT

460816022 71576
UPASANA 
KANJILAL

RUDRAJIT 
KANJILAL INDRANI KANJILAL GNNO 19-11-2001 919830094135 Indian OPEN SEAT

460816614 71577
MAMPI 
KHATUN

MD WARESH 
MOMIN ASWANI BIBI BCNO 15-01-2000 917364922764 Indian OPEN SEAT

280600273 71579 ARYA S P G SUNILKUMAR PREETHA V K GNNO 11-12-1999 919400492360 Indian OPEN SEAT

120513643 71580
DANDURI 
SRAVYA

VENKATA 
MALLIKARJUNA PADMAVATHI BCNO 05-06-2002 919160394089 Indian OPEN SEAT

460101205 71584

MANAB 
KUMAR 
BISWAS

MOHINI MOHAN 
BISWAS NAMITA SCNO 27-08-2001 917000209994 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390101410 71596 MANPAL
RISHIKESH 
SHARMA URMILA DEVI BCNO 12-08-1999 916350133517 Indian OPEN SEAT

311119529 71597
NAMITA 
GHOSHAL ASHISH GHOSHAL BIPASHA GHOSHAL GNNO 28-11-2000 919822569456 Indian OPEN SEAT

420200331 71602

CHINTA 
SHANMUKHA 
PRIYA

CHANDRA 
SHEKAR MANJULA EWNO 30-10-2001 919440015603 Indian OPEN SEAT

390516522 71608
MANOJ 
BHAKAR

KANHAIYA LAL 
BHAKAR RAMI DEVI BCNO 20-07-2000 919116267937 Indian OPEN SEAT

410107030 71609 KAMALESH C CHINNARAJU K MYTHILI C BCNO 23-11-2001 919176660702 Indian OPEN SEAT

200105196 71614
DHRUB 
SUMAN SUMAN KUMAR BOBBY SUMAN BCNO 23-08-1998 919810366918 Indian OPEN SEAT

170100686 71615
HARSHITA 
SINGH R V SINGH VIJAYA LAXMI SINGH GNNO 11-11-1998 919425257870 Indian OPEN SEAT

120601640 71618
JANVI NAGA 
BHANU EDDU

GANESH RAO 
EDDU DEVI EDDU SCNO 23-05-2000 918790363996 Indian OPEN SEAT

150212765 71619
AMISHA 
SRIVASTAVA

ARBIND KUMAR 
SRIVASTAV ARPITA SRIVASTAVA EWNO 04-05-2000 917840885988 Indian OPEN SEAT

390306083 71622 RITIKA RAJBIR SINGH REKHA DEVI BCNO 01-01-2001 918222935679 Indian OPEN SEAT
390508613 71623 NEHA SINGH RATAN SINGH RAJI SINGH BCNO 11-03-1996 919837919176 Indian OPEN SEAT

120104342 71632

POPURI 
KUSHAL 
KUMAR

POPURI 
VEERABHADRA 
RAO

POPURI NAGA 
MALLESWARI GNNO 26-01-2002 919399999757 Indian OPEN SEAT

440403115 71635
KHUSHI 
AGARWAL

HIMANSHU 
AGARWAL ANUBHA AGARWAL GNNO 26-11-2000 919873092858 Indian OPEN SEAT

120505694 71636
KURUVA 
DHARMA TEJA KURUVA GOPAL KURUVA LAXMI DEVI BCNO 11-11-1998 917893068188 Indian OPEN SEAT

300103509 71637
PUSHPENDRA 
THAKUR

GAJENDRA SINGH 
THAKUR KRANTI THAKUR BCNO 01-04-2000 916261845126 Indian OPEN SEAT

Page 2202 of 7016



LIST FOR EIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR STRAY VACANCY UG 2019 (OPEN SEAT)
Rollno Rank Name FatherName MotherName CandCat Dob mobileNo Nationality AppliedCounselling

280703184 71640
IRENE ANNA 
THOMAS REJI C ABRAHAM SUSAN P JACOB GNNO 06-10-1999 919895168741 Indian OPEN SEAT

420501077 71641
KANDAKATLA 
KOUSHIK RAVIKUMAR SWAPNA BCNO 02-10-2002 918639995264 Indian OPEN SEAT

160115236 71644
GURMEHAR 
JUNEJA ARVINDER SINGH GEETA RANI GNNO 05-06-2001 917986959587 Indian OPEN SEAT

280305533 71649
DIYA ANN 
ASHE ASHE VARGHESE MINU MATHEW GNNO 02-10-2000 917994069724 Indian OPEN SEAT

440305795 71651
MEHROZ 
PARVEEN MOHD IBRAHIM SANOVER PARVEEN GNNO 01-08-1999 919457011064 Indian OPEN SEAT

150220227 71657 LUCKY SATYADHIR JHA SADHANA JHA EWNO 25-09-1998 919334443685 Indian OPEN SEAT

200111195 71658
SHREY 
GAUTAM ATUL GAUTAM ASHU GAUTAM GNNO 06-11-2001 919971095720 Indian OPEN SEAT

300304019 71659
PAVITRA 
HAZARE

AJAY KUMAR 
HAZARE MAMTA PAWAR GNNO 10-10-2001 918269428002 Indian OPEN SEAT

410102226 71660
GOWTHAM 
KARTHIK L LAKSHMANAN K LATHA L BCNO 09-07-2002 919443129276 Indian OPEN SEAT

300500923 71662 ASHISH SINGH
ARURENDRA DEO 
PRASAD SANGEETA GNNO 19-06-2000 917668816659 Indian OPEN SEAT

280803500 71665 THANISA K
MUHAMMED 
KOYA K MYMOONA P P BCNO 01-06-2000 919037740442 Indian OPEN SEAT

310801340 71671

CHITRE 
VRUSHALI 
ARUN ARUN SWATI GNNO 03-03-2001 918668286410 Indian OPEN SEAT

420138030 71677

THURKADINNE 
 HRUTHIK 
KUMAR

T 
RAMACHANDRAI
AH RAJITHA BCNO 23-05-2000 919010526637 Indian OPEN SEAT

390306454 71681 AMIT KUMAR RAJU SHARMA SHEELA DEVI BCNO 16-02-1998 919739021302 Indian OPEN SEAT

390364647 71690
BHAVANA 
SHEKHAWAT

KRISHAN PAL 
SINGH 
SHEKHAWAT BHANWAR KANWAR GNNO 20-04-2001 919928858549 Indian OPEN SEAT
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380102205 71692 AVNEET KAUR KIRANBIR SINGH PALWINDERJEET KAUR GNNO 17-01-2001 918872860006 Indian OPEN SEAT

280405323 71695
GAYATHRINAN
DA PRAKASH

PRAKASH 
KUNJIRAMAN K LEENA PRAKASH BCNO 04-05-2000 919446364259 Indian OPEN SEAT

270221566 71697 S SRAVIKA S MOHAN REDDY S JYOTHI EWNO 25-02-2001 918886644988 Indian OPEN SEAT

280500237 71698 ASWATHI K K KARUNAKARAN NISHA M V BCNO 20-08-2000 919048705873 Indian OPEN SEAT

120205376 71705

V SREE 
RAGHAVENDR
A V MAHESH K UMA MAHESWARI BCNO 25-06-2002

206799850120
67 Indian OPEN SEAT

170202565 71709

MRUGANK 
NARENDRA 
NIMJE

NIMJE 
NARENDRA 
SHRIRAM KIRAN NIMJE GNNO 09-05-2000 919752475320 Indian OPEN SEAT

140202758 71710
URKHANG 
BRAHMA

ANANDA 
BRAHMA BINA BRAHMA STNO 26-04-2001 917002560873 Indian OPEN SEAT

120515599 71724
THUNGA 
NAVYA SRI

T SUBBA RAMI 
REDDY T LAVANYA EWNO 09-08-2000 919182111162 Indian OPEN SEAT

280604203 71731
SRUTHI 
SUKUKUMAR SUKUKUMAR A JAYASREE BCNO 23-12-1998 918157969088 Indian OPEN SEAT

220103828 71736

SIVA 
SOUMITRI 
PUDIPEDDI

RAMALINGASWA
MY PUDIPEDDI

SUDHARANI 
PUDIPEDDI GNNO 02-06-1999 919825472527 Indian OPEN SEAT

440401459 71745
AISHWARYA 
GARG ANURAG GARG RUCHI GARG GNNO 11-03-2001 919873659746 Indian OPEN SEAT

390323414 71751
YASH 
AGARWAL

ARVIND 
AGARWAL BEENA AGARWAL GNNO 10-08-2001 919413941010 Indian OPEN SEAT

150229030 71755 PAYAL SINGH
SATYENDRA 
SINGH SHAILA SINGH GNNO 16-06-1998 919131472855 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311122188 71759

PARSHURAMK
AR KOMAL 
AMRUT

AMRUT JANBA 
PARSHURAMKAR SHARDA BCNO 02-07-2000 917769961897 Indian OPEN SEAT

441113780 71760

KRISHNA 
KUMAR 
GAUTAM

INDRASEN 
GAUTAM MEERA DEVI SCNO 11-07-2001 919602800812 Indian OPEN SEAT

240202925 71762
AMAN 
THAKUR TEJ RAM THAKUR MAINA THAKUR EWNO 02-08-2000 919418271514 Indian OPEN SEAT

441002123 71765 VAIDEHI
NARENDER 
KUMAR NIRMALA SCNO 14-12-2001 919899313886 Indian OPEN SEAT

410202004 71768
NIRANJAN 
RAVI KUMAR

PALANISWAMY 
RAVI KUMAR

SUMATHY RAVI 
KUMAR BCNO 25-11-2000 919944268856 Indian OPEN SEAT

420301867 71769

VADDEM 
VITHAL 
CHOWDARY

VADDEM HARI 
KUMAR VADDEM ANURADHA GNNO 10-11-2001 917995928971 Indian OPEN SEAT

230103361 71770
VANSH 
KUMAR VIJAY KUMAR PREM LATA SCNO 24-05-2001 919899396563 Indian OPEN SEAT

310600717 71778

NAGRE 
VAIBHAV 
SHESHARAO SHESHARAO CHANDRABHAGA BCNO 08-07-2000 917875384286 Indian OPEN SEAT

220302789 71783

VAGHELA 
MITUL 
HASMUKHBHA
I HASMUKHBHAI SUDHABEN BCNO 17-09-2001 919106779380 Indian OPEN SEAT

311506852 71785

VED 
SHASHIKANT 
IRWADKAR

SHASHIKANT 
SHEKAPPA 
IRWADKAR

HEMANGI 
SHASHIKANT 
IRWADKAR SCNO 24-08-2001 919423505984 Indian OPEN SEAT

310980956 71787

CHOUDHARI 
ABHISHEK 
HANUMANT HANUMANT ADHIKA GNNO 20-12-1999 917666338565 Indian OPEN SEAT
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200134356 71788
MANSI 
SINGHAL

NAVEEN KUMAR 
SINGHAL RUMA SINGHAL GNNO 25-05-2000 919871930021 Indian OPEN SEAT

390609259 71796 HARSHA SONI
MAHENDRA 
KUMAR SONI ROHINI SONI BCNO 23-09-2000 919602644365 Indian OPEN SEAT

120404969 71801
RACHAMALLI 
VASAVI

RACHAMALLI 
SURESH NIKKULA KATYAYINI BCNO 13-11-2000 919491540096 Indian OPEN SEAT

280300252 71804 ALAN K JOSHY
JOSHY 
LAWRENCE K J MARY SHARLET O G BCNO 05-01-2000 918921947147 Indian OPEN SEAT

281106943 71805
ADARSH S 
CHANDRAN

CHANDRAKUMAR 
 B SINDHU K BCNO 15-09-2000 919746693554 Indian OPEN SEAT

441111987 71808
VAIBHAV 
KASAUDHAN VISHNU KUMAR

KUSUMLATA 
KASAUDHAN GNNO 02-06-1999 917234916534 Indian OPEN SEAT

200105982 71815 SHALLY GOYAL SANDEEP GOYAL REKHA GOYAL EWNO 06-11-1998 918094136302 Indian OPEN SEAT
160107919 71817 ANKUSH JAGBIR SINGH RAJ BALA EWNO 18-11-1998 919588739381 Indian OPEN SEAT
200122803 71819 SHABIYA MUSAHIR ALI FARIDA GNNO 20-12-1998 918586960570 Indian OPEN SEAT
311105015 71826 NIKITA LIMJE YADORAO MEENA GNNO 24-02-2000 919518933892 Indian OPEN SEAT
440401611 71829 MANSI DUA G K DUA PARAMJEET KAUR GNNO 02-03-2000 919560249637 Indian OPEN SEAT

380200584 71830

NAVDEEP 
SINGH 
DHILLON

BHUPINDER 
SINGH DHILLON PARAMJEET KAUR EWNO 19-01-2001 917888714286 Indian OPEN SEAT

460402783 71844
ADITI 
MAHANTY

GOUTAM KUMAR 
MAHANTY

MINATI PATRA 
MAHANTY GNNO 29-08-2000 919434523816 Indian OPEN SEAT

270703126 71852
PRAJWAL 
PYATIGOUDAR

SANGAPPA 
PYATIGOUDAR NEELAVATI GNNO 22-07-2001 919632187598 Indian OPEN SEAT

311100098 71858

TASNEEM 
FAIYAZ 
FAHEEM

FAIYAZ FEEROZ 
FAHEEM

FARIDA FAIYAZ 
FAHEEM GNNO 08-10-2001 919850744948 Indian OPEN SEAT
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200132152 71859
TOYEESH 
SINHA

PANKAJ KUMAR 
SINHA BABITA SINHA GNNO 05-03-2002 919404944094 Indian OPEN SEAT

360410060 71866
GYANA 
RANJAN ROUT

PURUSOTTAM 
ROUT JAYASHREE ROUT EWNO 14-05-1998 919178973087 Indian OPEN SEAT

360601463 71868
SUBHAJYOTI 
BEHERA

GOLOK CHANDRA 
BEHERA

MANAS PRATIMA 
BEHERA SCNO 20-08-2000 918456801252 Indian OPEN SEAT

440104639 71876
PRATIBHA 
RATHORE S P RATHORE JYOTI RATHORE BCNO 05-07-2000 919837265860 Indian OPEN SEAT

410202012 71877
DEEPIKA DEVI 
R V RAMARAJ R MAHALAKSHMI BCNO 04-09-2000 919786548896 Indian OPEN SEAT

420100375 71882
KOKALA 
SONIKA KOKALA SRINIVAS

KOKALA 
JYOTHIRMAYEE BCNO 19-03-2001 918978867826 Indian OPEN SEAT

120511799 71890

MALIKIREDDY 
RANJITH 
KUMAR REDDY

MALIKIREDDY 
RANGESWARA 
REDDY

MALIKIREDDY PUSHPA 
LATHA EWNO 23-06-2000 917382863795 Indian OPEN SEAT

160114872 71891
SANGAM 
PANDIT

DINESH KUMAR 
SHARMA SEEMA DEVI GNNO 23-07-2001 919418200261 Indian OPEN SEAT

120501303 71892

PONNADA 
SAMHITHA 
NAIDU

PONNADA JOGI 
NAIDU

PONNADA ARUNA 
KUMARI BCNO 20-12-2001 919705369991 Indian OPEN SEAT

420132552 71897 S SANGEETA S VIVEKANAND SRIDEVI SAPARE BCNO 02-08-1999 919912434559 Indian OPEN SEAT

120513259 71898

PALLAVI 
VALLABHAPUR
AM

SAMSON BABU 
VALLABHAPURAM

RAJANI KUMARI 
JAMPANI SCNO 16-04-2001 919985414933 Indian OPEN SEAT

420110104 71900
CHINTADA 
PAVANI

CHINTADA 
SRINIVASA RAO CHINTADA INDIRA BCNO 27-09-2000 918954345218 Indian OPEN SEAT

200158817 71915 SACHIN PAL OM PRAKASH MEENU BCNO 24-09-2000
697693199169
76 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420101188 71933
BURUGULA 
PREETHI

B 
LAXMINARAYANA B MALLIKA BCNO 10-07-1999 919949890338 Indian OPEN SEAT

410800255 71934 DEEPIKA M MURUGESAN K SELVI M BCNO 11-07-2001 919677698791 Indian OPEN SEAT

420401046 71938
KATTA 
SANNIHITHA KATTA SWAMY KATTA SAROJA BCNO 16-08-2000 919441047098 Indian OPEN SEAT

270224848 71945 GEETHA S G
GANGADHARA S 
N BHAGYAMMA G BCNO 05-11-2000 918762438719 Indian OPEN SEAT

120611339 71949

DATLA SAI 
RAMA 
KRISHNAM 
RAJU

DATLA V S S R S 
KRISHNAVARMA DATLA PADMAJA EWNO 12-08-2001 919849545891 Indian OPEN SEAT

240103770 71951 VISHAKHA ROOP CHAND MANORMA SCNO 24-12-1999 919418328422 Indian OPEN SEAT

300500994 71953
TANMAY 
RAJPUROHIT

RAJENDRA 
RAJPUROHIT VINITA RAJPUROHIT EWNO 15-08-1999 918103026373 Indian OPEN SEAT

120600052 71958

GANDREDDI 
DEVI SAI 
SRAVANI G CHINNA RAO G VENKATA LAKSHMI BCNO 08-11-2000 919885052405 Indian OPEN SEAT

410802408 71971 PAVITHRA E ELLANGO K KAJALAKSHMI P BCNO 07-09-2000 919487411220 Indian OPEN SEAT

390362041 71973
VINOD 
CHOUDHARY

BABU LAL 
CHOUDHARY MEERA DEVI BCNO 14-06-1998 918824485973 Indian OPEN SEAT

311108440 71975
ASHWINI L 
WADASKAR

LAMBODHAR 
WADASKAR

SHYAMA LAMBODHAR 
WADASKAR BCNO 15-02-2000 919767915318 Indian OPEN SEAT

200109946 71979 DISHA SAREEN ASHOK KUMAR BHARTI EWNO 09-10-2000 918586910663 Indian OPEN SEAT

420301543 71981
SIRASANI 
SRIPRIYA

SIRASANI 
SEENAIAH SIRASANI SUJATHA SCNO 01-04-2000 919949462037 Indian OPEN SEAT

150240344 71987
RAKHSHINDA 
AKHTAR ASIF AKHTAR NIKHAT PERWEEN GNNO 01-02-2002 919430437578 Indian OPEN SEAT

311521353 71990
ADITYA 
SUMAN R P SINGH PUSHPALATA SINGH BCNO 30-03-2001 918169622275 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420125289 71992

PARVATHAM 
YASHWANTH 
VARDHAN

PARVATHAM 
ADINARAYANA RADHAMMA BCNO 06-03-2002 919849401961 Indian OPEN SEAT

200143900 71993
ABDUL KARIM 
FAROOQI

MOHD KHALID 
FAROOQI MEHAR AFSHA GNNO 25-06-2001 917217739317 Indian OPEN SEAT

120514776 71995
MANASWINI 
KAMANCHI

RAMESH 
KAMANCHI SUJATHA KAMANCHI STNO 21-07-2002 917386888999 Indian OPEN SEAT

360406638 71999
ROSHAN 
KUMAR NAIK

SOVA SUNDAR 
NAIK JAGYANSENI NAIK SCNO 16-04-2001 918455848604 Indian OPEN SEAT

280805582 72007
DAYA C 
PAPPAN

PADMANABHAN 
C VALSALA N SCNO 30-12-2000 919946451546 Indian OPEN SEAT

410108591 72011
SOWMIYASRI 
M MANIVANNAN K KAVITHA V BCNO 08-09-2001 919952015699 Indian OPEN SEAT

460402545 72016
SK MIR 
HOSSAIN

SK MANOWAR 
HOSSAIN NURJAHAN BEGAM BCNO 19-04-2000 917718434803 Indian OPEN SEAT

120507693 72018

ANDE 
CHANDU 
KUMAR

ANDE CHENNA 
KESHAVULU

ANDE NARENDRA 
KUMARI EWNO 23-12-1999 919949337511 Indian OPEN SEAT

200109199 72022 BIBHUTI NATH
RAKESH BIHARI 
UPADHYAY ANURADHA DEVI GNNO 12-04-2000 917004154169 Indian OPEN SEAT

281106952 72025 SIVANGI NAIR MADHU KUMAR B SREE NIDHI P B EWNO 11-10-2000 919447790242 Indian OPEN SEAT
410917331 72028 VIKRAM S SADASIVAM G THARAGESWARI S BCNO 05-11-2001 919655709192 Indian OPEN SEAT

420119953 72030
BORANCHI 
BHAGYASRI

BORANCHI 
MALLAPPA

BORANCHI 
NINGAMMA BCNO 05-12-2002 919900924809 Indian OPEN SEAT

430101167 72031
ANIRUDDHA 
DATTA GUPTA

UTTAM KUMAR 
DATTA GUPTA

ANIMA DAS DATTA 
GUPTA GNNO 06-11-2000 917085210907 Indian OPEN SEAT

441000049 72034
JYOTSNA 
SHARMA YOGESH SHARMA KUSUM LATA GNNO 30-08-2001 919891123132 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280304394 72036 A AISHA
M S ABDUL 
LATHIF SUNITHA TA BCNO 25-02-2000 919544169977 Indian OPEN SEAT

420101382 72043
VISHWANATH 
BHARADWAJ

VISHWANATH 
MAHENDRA 
CHARY

VISHWANATH 
SUJATHA BCNO 12-12-2000 918919093508 Indian OPEN SEAT

311500659 72046
PATIL RUCHA 
RAJESH

PATIL RAJESH 
BHIMGONDA SHARMILA GNNO 09-04-1999 917517971536 Indian OPEN SEAT

120105923 72054
KODURI 
DEVIKA

KODURI MOHAN 
KUMAR KODURI NAGAVENI EWNO 09-06-1999 919494149797 Indian OPEN SEAT

240101127 72055
ADARSH 
THAKUR ANIL KUMAR RUMA DEVI GNNO 27-03-1999 919418727565 Indian OPEN SEAT

440906162 72056 AMIT SINGH SATYADEV SINGH SUNITA SINGH GNNO 12-07-1999 918057498734 Indian OPEN SEAT

410600205 72062
VIDHYASREE 
M V MOORTHY N MEENAKSHI GNNO 04-10-1999 917708502889 Indian OPEN SEAT

280607233 72063
ASHIQ 
DAWOOD ABOODAWOOD A THASBEENA A S BCNO 14-12-1999 919656068900 Indian OPEN SEAT

390340639 72077
JATIN 
KUMAWAT

VIMAL CHAND 
KUMAWAT SUMAN KUMAWAT BCNO 17-07-2000 919602250254 Indian OPEN SEAT

390201399 72078 HITESH YADAV
ABHAY SINGH 
YADAV MANOJ DEVI BCNO 20-08-1999 918107090764 Indian OPEN SEAT

120602486 72079
PENTAKOTA 
YAMINI

PENTAKOTA 
SAIDU NAIDU PENTAKOTA KUMARI BCNO 27-11-2000 919030813518 Indian OPEN SEAT

450101111 72088
YASHI 
AGARWAL RISHI AGARWAL SAVITA EWNO 23-09-2001 919897702095 Indian OPEN SEAT

420126028 72091
ANKAM 
DEEPTHI ANKAM SHEKAR ANKAM KRISHNAVENI BCNO 15-04-2001 919347894179 Indian OPEN SEAT

281108117 72092 AAFIYA A S ABDUL SAMAD P SAJEENA S BCNO 24-04-2000 917034762569 Indian OPEN SEAT

390105110 72093
VANSHITA 
GAUR

ANIL KUMAR 
SHARMA SUNITA SHARMA GNNO 17-08-2000 917976592148 Indian OPEN SEAT

Page 2210 of 7016



LIST FOR EIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR STRAY VACANCY UG 2019 (OPEN SEAT)
Rollno Rank Name FatherName MotherName CandCat Dob mobileNo Nationality AppliedCounselling

420127616 72096 K HARITHA
K RAMAKRISHNA 
GOUD K MADHAVI BCNO 26-05-2001 919705547295 Indian OPEN SEAT

390506107 72102 RITI GUPTA RAVI GUPTA RITU GUPTA GNNO 14-09-2001 918529719474 Indian OPEN SEAT

311807226 72113

NAICKER 
PAVITHRA 
RAVI RAVI KAVITHA GNNO 03-09-1998 919819445874 Indian OPEN SEAT

280305670 72116
DEVANA 
MENON C

CHANDRASEKHAR
AN M B GEETHA C MENON GNNO 19-02-1999 919946447474 Indian OPEN SEAT

420125478 72120
JAGRUTHI 
REDDY ARRA

ARRA VENKAT 
REDDY ARRA SUCHARITHA GNNO 08-10-2001 919347313307 Indian OPEN SEAT

440105704 72123 AKASH GUPTA
GOPAL KUMAR 
GUPTA BHARTI GUPTA GNNO 11-08-2001 917451969314 Indian OPEN SEAT

200111015 72124
SAKSHI 
TANWAR PAWAN KUMAR KUSUM EWNO 15-05-2001 917011643343 Indian OPEN SEAT

460800622 72126
PRITHWISH 
MITRA

PATIT PABAN 
MITRA SASWATI MITRA BCNO 02-01-2000 918697540153 Indian OPEN SEAT

280805830 72133
MALVIKA 
SURENDRAN SURENDRAN A V SHEEBA T N GNNO 11-08-2000 919497403739 Indian OPEN SEAT

311110185 72134

ARPITA 
RAMRAO 
BONDRE RAMRAO SUNITA BCNO 05-11-2000 917972266128 Indian OPEN SEAT

280607512 72138 ANASOOYA P J PRADEEP KUMAR JAYASREE V K GNNO 21-09-1999 919656617952 Indian OPEN SEAT

420105561 72144

JUKANTI 
VARSHA 
REDDY

JUKANTI 
SUDHAKAR 
REDDY

JUKANTI SHIREESHA 
REDDY EWNO 30-08-2002 919948067286 Indian OPEN SEAT

420121232 72151

GUTTUTI 
ABHISHEK 
RAJKUMAR

GUTTUTI 
SRINIVAS

GUTTUTI GEETHA 
LAKSHMI SCNO 26-11-2002 918790959534 Indian OPEN SEAT

390515871 72155 SILOCHANA
HARI RAM 
PRAJAPAT SAJANA DEVI BCNO 06-02-1995 917737635585 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120602861 72159
RONGALI 
HARITHA

RONGALI 
SANYASI RAO RONGALI SATYAVATHI BCNO 26-08-2000 919542468912 Indian OPEN SEAT

120304085 72162 NAPA SRINIJA NAPA MADHU NAPA SUPRAJA BCNO 27-05-2002 919441443004 Indian OPEN SEAT

120602821 72165
DODDI 
SIDDHU DVSKNAIDU DODDI INDIRA BCNO 19-06-2001 919110587877 Indian OPEN SEAT

390308912 72174
BABBAN 
BIHARI SINGH

BARUN KUMAR 
SINGH VIDYA SINHA BCNO 31-12-1995 919521786317 Indian OPEN SEAT

150228167 72182 RAHUL RAJ
PRAMOD KUMAR 
DAS ANITA DEVI SCNO 02-02-1999 919934007602 Indian OPEN SEAT

410204068 72183
N I BLESSON 
SHA FOGARTY

M NIDHIA 
SAHAYAM V E IDA CHRISTI BCNO 13-10-2001 919843045946 Indian OPEN SEAT

200124840 72195
ARYA 
SENGUPTA

PARTHA 
SENGUPTA SUTIRTHA SENGUPTA GNNO 18-04-2000 919871122280 Indian OPEN SEAT

300402213 72197
ABHISHA 
AMBERE SANJAY AMBERE ASMITA AMBERE BCNO 05-12-1999 919827385385 Indian OPEN SEAT

390320209 72198
MANOJ 
KUMAR BANAY SINGH SUNITA SINGH SCNO 12-08-1999 918279236501 Indian OPEN SEAT

450106229 72200
MANISHA 
POKHARIYAL

JAGMOHAN 
POKHARIYAL ASARFI POKHARIYAL BCNO 16-01-2000 919548914793 Indian OPEN SEAT

390203864 72201
MOHIT 
PANCHARIA GHANSHYAM MANJU EWNO 19-04-1997 919413121178 Indian OPEN SEAT

200108763 72203
KUMAR 
SUNDARAM

ARUN KUMAR 
SRIVASTAVA ARCHANA KUMARI EWNO 17-06-2000 919582436600 Indian OPEN SEAT

120201735 72205
INAGANDLA 
HIMAVATHSA

I VENUGOPALA 
RAO K SAILAJA PURNIMA GNNO 10-01-2001 919866220984 Indian OPEN SEAT

120505691 72206
KINJARAPU 
GOWTHAMI

KINJARAPU 
RAMAKRISHNA KINJARAPU PARVATHI BCNO 09-07-2002 919490596278 Indian OPEN SEAT

270808530 72210 SUDEEP R REVANNA H R GEETHA B S GNNO 27-05-2000 919740154467 Indian OPEN SEAT
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200105461 72212
HARSHIT 
KUMAR RAJ KUMAR KRISHNA EWNO 08-12-1997 917017694672 Indian OPEN SEAT

120303366 72216

VELPULA 
VIJAYA 
MEGHANA

VELPULA VIJAYA 
KARUNAKARA 
RAO

THATIPARTHI 
VIJAYAMMA SCNO 12-12-1999 919494432013 Indian OPEN SEAT

390409554 72219
MS KUSUM 
SONI PREMRAJ SONI MANJU DEVI BCNO 02-10-2002 919166199373 Indian OPEN SEAT

120301367 72229
NALLAREDDY 
KEERTHI

NALLAREDDY 
MALLIKARJUNA 
REDDY NALLAREDDY RENUKA EWNO 21-03-2001 919848124379 Indian OPEN SEAT

411300630 72230 SAMYUKTHA S SRINIVASAN M NAGESWARI S BCNO 16-06-2001 919842153379 Indian OPEN SEAT

200100209 72234 SONALI RAI
AMARESH 
PRASAD NEELAM KUMARI BCNO 01-03-2000 919811844607 Indian OPEN SEAT

270106144 72235

PRAGATI 
MAHENDRA 
RANE MAHENDRA SUSHAMA GNNO 23-04-2001 919482417593 Indian OPEN SEAT

450103998 72236
PANT RAHUL 
HEERAMANI

HEERAMANI 
PANT PUSHPA PANT GNNO 27-09-1999 918171384452 Indian OPEN SEAT

200104057 72238 HANA RAFAT RAFAT JAMAL RAHNUMA GNNO 17-02-2001 919868268133 Indian OPEN SEAT

390514834 72239
VARSHA 
BANSAL ASHOK BANSAL RAJKUMARI BANSAL EWNO 13-11-2000 919461905570 Indian OPEN SEAT

420119364 72247
VARIKUTI 
SWATHI

VARIKUTI JAYA 
PRAKASH REDDY

VARIKUTI LAKSHMI 
DEVI EWNO 10-06-1999 919000326919 Indian OPEN SEAT

120503010 72251
GANJARAPALLI 
 SAHITHI

GANJARAPALLI 
HARIBABU

GANJARAPALLI 
PARVATHI BCNO 26-12-2000 919553809244 Indian OPEN SEAT

150239591 72252 RITWICK VATS SIDHNATH SINGH URMILA KUMARI GNNO 17-03-1999 918825341167 Indian OPEN SEAT

410102712 72258
HAMEEDA 
MUSTHAFA

MOHAMED 
MUSTHAFA K KAVITHA R J GNNO 28-05-2002 919791773395 Indian OPEN SEAT

Page 2213 of 7016



LIST FOR EIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR STRAY VACANCY UG 2019 (OPEN SEAT)
Rollno Rank Name FatherName MotherName CandCat Dob mobileNo Nationality AppliedCounselling

160112695 72259 MAHIR VERMA ALOK VERMA ANU VERMA GNNO 23-01-2000 919041040627 Indian OPEN SEAT

390311532 72269
NAVNEET 
GOYAL RAJENDRA GOYAL GAYATRI GOYAL EWNO 19-01-2001 918239537557 Indian OPEN SEAT

120605229 72270
KOLLI 
NAIMISHA KOLLI RAMBABU KOLLI RAJANI BCNO 20-08-1999 916304594239 Indian OPEN SEAT

270207998 72273
FATHIMA 
ARFA S

A SADIQH 
AHAMED SAIEDA FIRDOSE GNNO 04-08-2001 919964529457 Indian OPEN SEAT

390405095 72274
KOMAL 
KACHHWAHA SEETA RAM GUDDI DEVI BCNO 13-07-1999 919460666223 Indian OPEN SEAT

160101313 72278 RIA PANDHI JASWANT SINGH GURPREET KAUR SCNO 21-12-2001 919417773564 Indian OPEN SEAT

280904813 72285 SHAHANA P ALAVI P
LUTHFA BEEGAM 
KODALI BCNO 23-04-2000 919747985603 Indian OPEN SEAT

390323205 72286

SAYYED 
MOHAMMAD 
TALHA

MOHAMMAD 
HANIF RUKAYYA EWNO 15-06-2000 918421133226 Indian OPEN SEAT

280711074 72290 ABIN JOSE JOSE SEBASTIAN MANJU JOSE GNNO 15-05-1998 917034435519 Indian OPEN SEAT
450300025 72293 PRITHA BASU PLABAN BASU BANDANA BASU GNNO 28-05-2000 917579469695 Indian OPEN SEAT

310306493 72295

RUSHIKESH 
BHASKARRAO 
TOMPE

BHASKARRAO 
PUNDLIKRAO 
TOMPE MADHURI TOMPE BCNO 17-05-2000 917768022159 Indian OPEN SEAT

440107523 72297

KUMARI 
PRATIBHA 
SINGH FAURAN SINGH KAMLESH SINGH SCNO 10-01-1997 917073181779 Indian OPEN SEAT

440819540 72298
SHUBHA 
MISHRA

ARVIND KUMAR 
MISHRA SHRADDHA MISHRA GNNO 30-06-1999 919415011900 Indian OPEN SEAT

410911066 72299
THIRUKKUMA
RAN G GOBI D POONGODI R BCNO 24-09-2000 919443567379 Indian OPEN SEAT

410906312 72300 JHANSI S SELVARAJ T UMA L BCNO 24-01-2001 919480269621 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311209277 72301

SAWNE 
CHETAN 
MANOJKUMA
R MANOJKUMAR SAVITA BCNO 10-10-2000 917397873718 Indian OPEN SEAT

440707343 72302
INDRANEEL 
CHAUDHARY

SURENDRA 
PRASAD YADAV INDU BCNO 18-03-1998 917007289137 Indian OPEN SEAT

311201114 72303

BOLIWAR 
GITESH 
MAROTI

MAROTI 
SAKHARAM 
BOLIWAR AMRUTA SCNO 26-01-2001 917263082373 Indian OPEN SEAT

160103176 72306
MUSKAN 
SETHI ANIL SETHI NIRMALA SETHI GNNO 17-03-2000 919530862908 Indian OPEN SEAT

390503926 72307
ROSHANI 
BHOLE SANJAY BHOLE JAYSHREE BHOLE GNNO 17-05-2000 919928097974 Indian OPEN SEAT

150220306 72309
RAJEEV 
RANJAN KAMESHWAR RAY SAMFULA DEVI BCNO 01-07-1999 918709891543 Indian OPEN SEAT

460813253 72312 SANKHA ROY PARTHA ROY SUDIPTA ROY GNNO 13-05-2000 919432993297 Indian OPEN SEAT

120500405 72321
DARELLI SRI 
HARSHITHA DARELLI RAMESH

JILLEPALLI VIJAYA 
LAKSHMI SCNO 13-08-2001 919866622621 Indian OPEN SEAT

281209821 72322
SREELEKSHMI 
S

SREENIVASAN 
NAIR D SUJANI A EWNO 24-09-1999 919995552575 Indian OPEN SEAT

280802917 72330 SHAHNA M T ABDUL SALAM ABIDA K M BCNO 15-03-1999 919539768690 Indian OPEN SEAT

460813449 72334
ANUSHREE 
BISWAS

DHRITIMAN 
BISWAS SARMISTHA BISWAS GNNO 19-11-2001 919932680399 Indian OPEN SEAT

440106032 72335
SHALU 
AGARWAL

GHANSHYAM 
DAS AGARWAL NEERU AGARWAL GNNO 18-08-1999 919997858067 Indian OPEN SEAT

281100813 72336 ADITHYA SABU SABUKUMAR S R CHITRA P BCNO 02-07-1998 918078882913 Indian OPEN SEAT

390205382 72345 SIMRAN HARJINDER SINGH SUKHWANT KAUR BCNO 30-08-2000 917023854901 Indian OPEN SEAT

390325254 72346
AAYUSHI 
SERAWAT

LAL CHAND 
SERAWAT BARFU DEVI SERAWAT BCNO 05-03-1994 919928042398 Indian OPEN SEAT
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250104556 72348 VARUN GARG RAJESH GARG RADHA GARG GNNO 19-10-2000 918168396423 Indian OPEN SEAT

120610966 72349 TERLI SWETHA
TERLI LAKSHMU 
NAIDU TERLI ESWARAMMA BCNO 18-08-2000 918466815082 Indian OPEN SEAT

360406555 72353

SAISHREE 
PRIYADARSHIN
I BISWAL

SARAT CHANDRA 
BISWAL PRATIVA LENKA GNNO 29-09-1998 917008148247 Indian OPEN SEAT

270808840 72359
RACHITHRAJ 
M S MANJUNATHA A SOWJANYA B BCNO 12-06-2000 917411528689 Indian OPEN SEAT

280404272 72361
AMRUTHA 
BABU K V BABU MALLIKA GNNO 05-07-2000 919744708935 Indian OPEN SEAT

200125679 72362 ZAKIYA MOHD IMRAN ZUBAIDA BCNO 29-08-2000 918800911707 Indian OPEN SEAT

460806862 72372 RAJ SINGH
RAM BIHARI 
SINGH PUNAM SINGH GNNO 08-11-1999 919831174506 Indian OPEN SEAT

200146968 72377 ABADHIJA
AVADHESH 
KUMAR GARIMA BHARTI SCNO 07-09-2000 919871278207 Indian OPEN SEAT

120514757 72383
MULAKALA 
ESHAVANI

M 
RAMANJANEYULU B SHASHIKALA BCNO 12-08-2001 919491591441 Indian OPEN SEAT

120107906 72385

KOPPURAVURI 
 SAI 
VASUNDHARA

KOPPURAVURI 
ASHOK KUMAR

KOPPURAVURI 
SARASWATHI EWNO 23-02-2001 919866325267 Indian OPEN SEAT

390360367 72393
RAJANI 
BAIRWA

NARENDRA 
BAIRWA LAXMI DEVI SCNO 19-06-1993 919828375925 Indian OPEN SEAT

281206178 72394 GOPIKA K H HARIKUTTAN K K JEEJA BCNO 04-02-2000 919947041132 Indian OPEN SEAT

280604228 72395
SREELEKSHMI 
M S S S SUJITH B S MANJU BCNO 02-06-2000 919446463749 Indian OPEN SEAT

120513603 72396

PANTHAM 
HEMA SAI 
LATHA

PANTHAM 
NAGESWARA RAO PANTHAM NAGAMANI EWNO 10-05-2001 919381302078 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420121850 72397

CHEKURI 
NAGA TARUN 
KUMAR

CHEKURI RAMA 
RAO CHEKURI PADMAJA GNNO 21-12-2000 918096669451 Indian OPEN SEAT

280900881 72403
FATHIMA 
NIDA P S R

SHAHID 
RAFEEQUE P M MUNEERA P BCNO 31-05-2001 919645180180 Indian OPEN SEAT

380103049 72404 SEZAL AJAY KUMAR SEEMA SCNO 23-03-2001 919463300786 Indian OPEN SEAT

310203796 72406
ULEMALE 
RUTIK SANJAY SANJAY BHAGYASHALEE BCNO 03-06-2000 919850715716 Indian OPEN SEAT

200119553 72407 INU SHREE
HARISH KUMAR 
PEMDE KAMLESH HARISH SCNO 09-09-2001 919868549681 Indian OPEN SEAT

280801448 72414
JAHANA 
SHERIN C

MOIDEEN KUTTY 
C SUHARA BEEGAM P BCNO 19-02-2001 918907555111 Indian OPEN SEAT

280904471 72415
AMEERKHAN 
PT ABDUL JALEEL PT FATHIMA SUHRA KP BCNO 22-09-1998 918086719812 Indian OPEN SEAT

160113604 72416 IRA SHARMA DINESH SHARMA KANCHAN SHARMA GNNO 22-08-2001 919417159049 Indian OPEN SEAT

280711031 72417

MILAN 
MOHAMMED 
YUNUS T K YUNUS KUTTY SHAJEENA YUNUS BCNO 26-09-2001 917594066101 Indian OPEN SEAT

300308654 72427
SAKSHI 
YERPUDE KISHOR YERPUDE NISHA YERPUDE BCNO 01-05-1999 919285071348 Indian OPEN SEAT

280407937 72428
ANUGRAHA 
ABRAHAM

ABRAHAM 
JOSEPH TESSY GEORGE GNNO 15-10-2000 919495544612 Indian OPEN SEAT

410902825 72433 GUGAN S SELVARAJ N PREMA S BCNO 04-03-2001 919445624523 Indian OPEN SEAT

160108932 72446
LAKSHIKA 
THAKUR KULDEEP SINGH RUBI GNNO 14-05-1999 918570836826 Indian OPEN SEAT

170201403 72448 POOJA VERMA
KAMAL NARAYAN 
VERMA RENUKA VERMA BCNO 19-09-2000 919926127908 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390319082 72451 NAINSY
RAJESH KUMAR 
SINGH BHARTI KUMARI GNNO 31-03-2000 919785089054 Indian OPEN SEAT

281000323 72452 NIDHIN H HARIHARAN C SUMA BCNO 19-08-1999 919847764438 Indian OPEN SEAT

311804575 72453

YASHASVI 
ASHOK 
SONKUSALE

ASHOK G 
SONKUSALE

HARSHALA ASHOK 
SONKUSALE GNNO 13-03-2001 919833882817 Indian OPEN SEAT

280101101 72454
CALWIN S 
KOILPARAMBIL SUDEEP UMMEN RESHMY DAS BCNO 05-03-1999 919447783386 Indian OPEN SEAT

440103823 72456
KAVYA 
AGARWAL VIVEK GUPTA PREETI GUPTA GNNO 01-07-2001 919358253534 Indian OPEN SEAT

220105293 72459

KHILWANI 
HONEY 
MAHESH

KHILWANI 
MAHESH

KHILWANI SANGEETA 
MAHESH GNNO 01-01-2002 919879700668 Indian OPEN SEAT

360501186 72461
AMISHA 
APARUPA BHARAT HATI SUBHASHREE ROUT GNNO 09-04-2001 917655927901 Indian OPEN SEAT

300310325 72463
DISHA 
BOHORA TAPAN BOHORA DEEPTI BOHORA GNNO 30-11-2000 919753275050 Indian OPEN SEAT

280404285 72476 NADHA P C NOUSHAD K C NASEERA P C BCNO 08-12-1999 919847350661 Indian OPEN SEAT
281200344 72477 NEHA SALIM A A SALIM SHEJEENA A M BCNO 10-08-2001 919497420525 Indian OPEN SEAT

311210789 72481
GAWALI 
PRAJWAL RAJU RAJU GAWALI KARUNA BCNO 12-06-1998 917057189785 Indian OPEN SEAT

200141764 72482 PIYUSH GOEL ISHWAR GOEL HEMLATA GNNO 07-08-1997 918076143433 Indian OPEN SEAT

440402359 72485
HANSIKA 
SAXENA PRADEEP SAXENA SHALINI SAXENA EWNO 26-01-2001 919084690624 Indian OPEN SEAT

280910288 72487 ANNIE WILSON WILSON C J SHINY GEORGE BCNO 19-07-1999 916238021922 Indian OPEN SEAT

200144582 72491
JAHNAVI 
VERMA SANJAY VERMA RITA VERMA BCNO 12-12-1999 919910735245 Indian OPEN SEAT

281115197 72492
KEERTHANA 
SURESH SURESH H BALASARASWATHY M GNNO 26-06-2001 919447114553 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311212976 72494
SHUKLA 
MANSI VINOD VINOD MADHURI GNNO 16-04-2000 919421347822 Indian OPEN SEAT

460200818 72500
SAMARPITA 
BARIK SAMIRAN BARIK SOMA BARIK GNNO 29-10-2000 917319362903 Indian OPEN SEAT

280808539 72502

MUHAMMED 
QASIM 
MEHABOOB A K MEHABBOB SAJANA HUSSAIN BCNO 27-05-1999 918137832678 Indian OPEN SEAT

220701658 72503

KRUPALI 
JAYSUKH 
MASOT JAYSUKH MASOT BHAVNA EWNO 09-10-2001 919979890744 Indian OPEN SEAT

440400744 72506 VISHESH TYAGI MANOJ TYAGI KAVITA TYAGI GNNO 19-07-1998 916396203719 Indian OPEN SEAT

230207859 72507
MANISH 
KUMAR RAJKUMAR SULEKHA BCNO 05-09-2000 919953193934 Indian OPEN SEAT

440703299 72514 YASHU KRISHNA KUMAR SUNITA DEVI BCNO 20-10-2001 917060442792 Indian OPEN SEAT

390364744 72515
HIMANSHNU 
SHARMA

DINESH KUMAR 
SHARMA NIRMLA SHARMA GNNO 27-02-1999 918107268014 Indian OPEN SEAT

420504731 72525
BOLLEPALLI 
TEJA

BOLLEPALLI 
SRINIVASU BOLLEPALLI RAJITHA SCNO 01-10-1999 916281468780 Indian OPEN SEAT

160104992 72528
TUSHAR 
SHARMA SANJAY SHARMA LAXMI SHARMA GNNO 03-06-2001 919817061408 Indian OPEN SEAT

410103887 72530

SANJAY 
BAALACHAND
RAN R

RAVICHANDRAN 
B PONNULAKSHMI P BCNO 01-05-2001 919488665521 Indian OPEN SEAT

280813896 72533 ANANYA SUKUMARAN V K SREELA T K BCNO 04-04-2001 919947851302 Indian OPEN SEAT

281210674 72540
SOHAN 
PRIJITH

POZHEKADAVIL 
DAMODHARAN 
PRIJITH LALLU PRIJITH BCNO 29-11-2001 918891575026 Indian OPEN SEAT
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410106863 72543
ANGUSELVAM 
A ANGESWARAN KALAIVANI BCNO 07-04-2001 919943310305 Indian OPEN SEAT

460807584 72544
PUNARBASU 
DAS

PRABIR KUMAR 
DAS NINA DAS GNNO 27-07-2001 918274861533 Indian OPEN SEAT

441001700 72548
SAIYADA IQRA 
KAMIL

SYED 
MOHAMMAD 
KAMIL FARZANA MIRZA GNNO 25-10-2000 918130174763 Indian OPEN SEAT

390316494 72551
ANAND 
KUMAWAT

SATYANARAYAN 
KUMAWAT RUKAMANI DEVI BCNO 17-07-1998 919079717543 Indian OPEN SEAT

390501359 72552
ANAMIKA 
MEHTA

SHYAM BIHARI 
MEHTA URMILA MEHTA GNNO 09-03-1998 917665727102 Indian OPEN SEAT

440206808 72553
AKSHAY 
KUMAR

CHANDESHWARI 
SHARMA

MRIDULA KUMARI 
BHARTI SCNO 17-04-2001 918804818682 Indian OPEN SEAT

450106750 72563
VIVEK 
BAGWARI

KANHAIYA LAL 
BAGWARI DEEPA DEVI EWNO 17-08-1999 917456997709 Indian OPEN SEAT

360412194 72567 ELINA DAS
SANTOSH 
KUMAR DAS SUJATA DAS GNNO 02-09-1999 919861801106 Indian OPEN SEAT

200127027 72568 RADHIKA VINAY SONKER ANJU SONKER SCNO 11-12-2000 919818996338 Indian OPEN SEAT

390500994 72571
ANSHIKA 
KUMARI

AWADHESH 
KUMAR SINGH SWARNALATA DEVI BCNO 25-01-2002 918239383328 Indian OPEN SEAT

311100876 72576
SAKSHI 
KANJWANI

PRATAP 
KANJWANI HEMA KANJWANI GNNO 29-12-2000 917397916635 Indian OPEN SEAT

390316949 72586
MANISH 
DHAYAL

MADHA RAM 
DHAYAL SANTOSH DEVI BCNO 21-08-2002 918890853273 Indian OPEN SEAT

300309806 72592
PRAJAKTA 
GHOLAP ARUN GHOLAP NEELIMA GHOLAP GNNO 13-09-1999 918989461449 Indian OPEN SEAT

160111579 72594
VINAY 
ROHILLA

CHANDER 
SHEKHAR NIRMALA DEVI BCNO 17-04-2002 918847490823 Indian OPEN SEAT

390333652 72595
KRISHNA 
KUMAR YOGI

SURENDRA 
KUMAR YOGI PREMLATA BCNO 09-07-1998 919571907951 Indian OPEN SEAT

270203491 72602 THANMAYI T THIPPESHA P ASHA KIRAN N SCNO 25-08-2001 919449938831 Indian OPEN SEAT
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360400179 72603
ASISH KUMAR 
BEHURA

SARBESWAR 
BEHURA

ASHAMANJARI 
BAHURA GNNO 20-05-1997 919937398963 Indian OPEN SEAT

420102935 72609
SALMA 
BEGUM SHAIK HUSSAIN MEHRAJ BEGUM BCNO 02-12-1999 917997812831 Indian OPEN SEAT

410208412 72617 INDHU SHRI N
NITHIYANANTHA
M MANIMEGALAI BCNO 13-07-2000 919524274489 Indian OPEN SEAT

420112971 72621 RANJEET
RAJSHEKAR 
BHALKE JAGADEVI BHALKE BCNO 06-09-1999 919980242420 Indian OPEN SEAT

160103076 72637
ZUFESHA 
RANA ZUNY MD ANZER ALAM IMRANA KHATOON GNNO 13-08-2000 919041824741 Indian OPEN SEAT

420105226 72641

BANDI 
KRUTHIKA 
GAYATHRI

B JANGAIAH 
GOUD B PRASOONA BCNO 17-06-1999 918341352369 Indian OPEN SEAT

440300857 72642
OISHANI 
SENGUPTA

JOYDEEP 
SENGUPTA SOMDATTA SENGUPTA GNNO 16-09-2000 919761495006 Indian OPEN SEAT

420111320 72646

MEESARAGAN
DLA 
PHANEENDRA

MEESARAGANDLA 
 NAGARAJU

MEESARAGANDLA 
SAILAJA BCNO 08-06-2002 919441657324 Indian OPEN SEAT

160105619 72648
UPASNA 
SHARMA

NAND GOPAL 
SHARMA SANJU SHARMA GNNO 17-10-2000 919915532880 Indian OPEN SEAT

200112481 72650
ABHINAV 
KUMAR GOPAL KUMAR SEEMA BCNO 04-03-1998 919012146303 Indian OPEN SEAT

360300201 72652
JASPREET 
DHILLON

LATE MALKIT 
SINGH DHILLON

SARANJIT KAUR 
DHILLON GNNO 12-01-2000 919338267571 Indian OPEN SEAT

390321415 72654 SHUBHANGI
HEMANT 
SINGHAL PREETI SINGHAL EWNO 29-10-2000 919468390327 Indian OPEN SEAT

410108190 72656 SUCHITHRA KN NARAYANAN KR
KAMAKSHI 
NARAYANAN BCNO 21-01-2002 919003299108 Indian OPEN SEAT

270236476 72659 SHRUTHI S SHANKAR K CHANDRA KALA S BCNO 12-09-2000 919110289549 Indian OPEN SEAT

Page 2221 of 7016



LIST FOR EIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR STRAY VACANCY UG 2019 (OPEN SEAT)
Rollno Rank Name FatherName MotherName CandCat Dob mobileNo Nationality AppliedCounselling

300501335 72661 SHALU TYAGI SANJEEV KUMAR SARITA TYAGI GNNO 10-08-1998 919424048078 Indian OPEN SEAT

160102486 72662 TALVIR
SHAUKIN 
MOHAMMAD SAKINA BIBI STNO 05-06-2001 918894969982 Indian OPEN SEAT

410802968 72663 PRAKALYA M MURUGESAN K RADHAMANI M BCNO 20-01-2001 918903773902 Indian OPEN SEAT

300300183 72669
ANJALI 
KAITHWAS

RAM KHELAWAN 
KAITHWAS REKHA KAITHWAS SCNO 10-06-1999 919303813770 Indian OPEN SEAT

420121006 72672
SAI AJAY 
BOMPALLI B ANIL KUMAR B NARMADA EWNO 12-04-2001 919347508332 Indian OPEN SEAT

280405045 72674 SREENANDH K
RADHAKRISHNAN 
K REENA P EWNO 20-02-2001 918921354953 Indian OPEN SEAT

311203199 72680

PRERNA 
BALAKDAS 
RAHANGDALE BALAKDAS PUSHPA BCNO 14-12-2000 919764948394 Indian OPEN SEAT

440809552 72683 AYUSHEE JAIN
AMAN KUMAR 
JAIN SHIKHA JAIN GNNO 01-11-2000 917080880932 Indian OPEN SEAT

300307185 72684 RIYA KOSTA
HARISHANKER 
KOSTA SHALINEE KOSTA GNNO 17-11-2000 919958900752 Indian OPEN SEAT

311203273 72685

PATIL 
BHAGYASHREE 
 BALAJI BALAJI PATIL SHAMLABAI GNNO 20-05-2000 917406834727 Indian OPEN SEAT

440704193 72687
RAMENDRA 
SINGH YADAV JITENDRA KUMAR VIMLESH DEVI YADAV BCNO 17-05-1997 918109111988 Indian OPEN SEAT

300301629 72697
ABHISHEK 
MISHRA

AWADH KISHORE 
MISHRA BABY MISHRA EWNO 17-03-1999 917999882514 Indian OPEN SEAT

281106891 72699 RADIYA BAJI BAJI A DEENA BAJI BCNO 29-04-1999 919846806623 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390501518 72704

RATHOD 
MAYURI 
GOPALBHAI

RATHOD 
GOPALBHAI RATHOD SAVITA BCNO 16-08-2000 918238569984 Indian OPEN SEAT

440109792 72709
HIMANSHU 
VERMA

RAM PRAKASH 
VERMA RAJ KUMARI VERMA BCNO 24-08-1997 917060253437 Indian OPEN SEAT

420119845 72721 NAKKA JYOTHI
NAKKA 
RAMANARSAIAH NAKKA LAKSHMAMMA BCNO 23-08-2000 919963318695 Indian OPEN SEAT

120600288 72722
PODUGU 
SRESHTA

PODUGU 
SRINIVASA RAO

PODUGU 
VASUNDHARA SCNO 19-03-2001 919032999845 Indian OPEN SEAT

170100828 72723 SHALU SINHA PRAMOD SINHA URSHILA SINHA GNNO 16-03-2000 918319112760 Indian OPEN SEAT

120204800 72724
YERRABATI 
DEEPIKA

YERRABATI 
HANUMANTHA 
REDDY

YERRABATI 
CHANDRAKALA GNNO 23-06-2002 919490011735 Indian OPEN SEAT

281003184 72729 ASWATHY C S SHAJI C M PREMA R BCNO 22-08-1999 919544870434 Indian OPEN SEAT

390315957 72731
SUMIT 
YADAVENDRA

OM PRAKASH 
YADAVENDRA SUNITA YADAV BCNO 28-11-1999 919602581464 Indian OPEN SEAT

160106878 72734
LAKSHAY 
SHARMA RAKESH SHARMA RASHMI SHARMA GNNO 17-09-2000 919876153020 Indian OPEN SEAT

120512228 72735
JINKA DINESH 
CHANDRA J SYAM BABU J KRISHNA KUMARI BCNO 11-07-2001 919441794825 Indian OPEN SEAT

300305987 72737 DIYA YADAV VINAY YADAV ANITA SCNO 29-10-2001 917999573967 Indian OPEN SEAT

450103890 72743
AVISHA 
GAHLOT AVINASH GAHLOT SHAILJA GAHLOT GNNO 10-12-2001 918859101877 Indian OPEN SEAT

120515856 72745
DUKKIPATI 
ANVITHA

DUKKIPATI 
SURESH PODILA MARY RANI SCNO 07-07-2000 919949838257 Indian OPEN SEAT

320100070 72746
SAPAM SONIA 
CHANU

SAPAM 
SURENDRO 
MEITEI

SAPAM O SANAHANBI 
CHANU BCNO 22-12-1998 916009411678 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311521661 72751

HEGDE 
ANUSHA 
RAGHUNATH

HEGDE 
RAGHUNATH 
SITARAM

HEGDE MADHUMATI 
RAGHUNATH GNNO 12-10-2001 918087336984 Indian OPEN SEAT

280308741 72752
ANJANA R 
NAIR

U P RAVUNNI 
KUTTY BINDU R NAIR GNNO 20-01-2001 919422147331 Indian OPEN SEAT

310205894 72760

WANKHADE 
RIYANSH 
VINAYAK VINAYAK SADHANA SCNO 28-02-2001 918698544362 Indian OPEN SEAT

311806337 72762

DHUMANE 
PRERANA 
PRAVIN

DHUMANE 
PRAVIN 
GOPINATH

DHUMANE PADMA 
PRAVIN BCNO 06-11-2001 918379938543 Indian OPEN SEAT

220900256 72765
NISHANKUMA
R I JHA

INDRA NARAYAN 
JHA SUDINA I JHA EWNO 27-07-1999 919106525511 Indian OPEN SEAT

460804455 72768
SK SHAFIUL 
HAQUE SK NURUL HAQUE SHABINA TABASSUM BCNO 05-06-2001 919903106198 Indian OPEN SEAT

410207841 72772 VAISHALI V VASUDEVAN R GEETHA V SCNO 09-03-2001 919442216711 Indian OPEN SEAT

320104129 72775
NIKHITA 
LOUKHAM L BABU SINGH L KABITA DEVI BCNO 06-02-2000 918413036328 Indian OPEN SEAT

280814973 72776 AKSHAY V R VIJAYAN T REENA BCNO 16-10-1999 919645945083 Indian OPEN SEAT

360401166 72778
NAMRATA 
PANDA

DWIJA RANJAN 
PANDA SABITRI PANDA GNNO 24-11-1998 917992988964 Indian OPEN SEAT

410609324 72779 C KANIMOZHI

K 
CHANDRAMOHA
N S MYTHILI SCNO 05-11-2001 919791652139 Indian OPEN SEAT

390308040 72781
GUNJAN 
KHINCHI

KAILASH KUMAR 
KHINCHI

CHANDRA KANTA 
KHINCHI SCNO 07-09-2001 919929644496 Indian OPEN SEAT

270702252 72786 APURVA A
ANANDA KUMAR 
A A ANITHA GNNO 19-10-2000 917337703971 Indian OPEN SEAT

440812048 72787
UJJWAL 
GULATI DEEPAK GULATI MANJU GULATI GNNO 08-12-1998 918808170677 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120606865 72789

KEERTHANA 
SAMAPATHIRA
O KISHORE KUMAR USHA RANI BCNO 07-04-2001 919440955341 Indian OPEN SEAT

120508923 72791

POKALA 
MADHU 
SARIKA POKALA PAMULU POKALA ZARINA GNNO 05-10-1999 919490363615 Indian OPEN SEAT

280302231 72795
FATHIMA 
NITHA M P JAFAR M P ARIFABI BCNO 20-08-2000 919447195031 Indian OPEN SEAT

410609365 72798
ROJA RAMANI 
T

THIRUMALAIPAN
DI M VIJAYALAKSHMI T BCNO 30-06-2001 919025119931 Indian OPEN SEAT

390500223 72809 SHRAVANI
VIJAY NARAYAN 
SINGH PRATIBHA SINGH EWNO 25-07-1998 918340349834 Indian OPEN SEAT

120506580 72810
CHIGILIPALLI 
NEERAJA

CHIGILIPALLI 
SRINIVASA RAO

CHIGILIPALLI 
SWARNALATHA BCNO 24-11-2000 919963762228 Indian OPEN SEAT

311210069 72822
DHALE SWATI 
SHANKAR SHANKAR LAXMIBAI EWNO 12-12-1998 918999410728 Indian OPEN SEAT

420116180 72824
GEETHIKA 
CHALUMURI

YERNAIDU 
CHALUMURI

RAMA LAKSHMI 
SUJATHA CHALUMURI BCNO 22-02-2001 919849582646 Indian OPEN SEAT

420127819 72828
DUDEKULA 
ASHA

DUDEKULA 
BASHA DUDEKULA EMAMBI BCNO 18-01-2001 919963111699 Indian OPEN SEAT

390312600 72829 MOHD AYAJ MOHD ISLAM RUKSHANA BANO GNNO 26-01-2000 919588086570 Indian OPEN SEAT

120610120 72833
DODDI 
NEHATA DEVI

DODDI VENKATA 
TRINADHA RAO DODDI YASODA BCNO 06-02-2002 919492745475 Indian OPEN SEAT

120508030 72844
DASARI SONI 
MANI KUMARI

DASARI 
SANGEETHARAO DASARI BABY RANI SCNO 11-05-2002 919912887387 Indian OPEN SEAT

281103586 72847
THANUJA L 
MONI S THANKAMONI LALY M T BCNO 06-06-2001 918547327464 Indian OPEN SEAT
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220700053 72848
AMITADITTYA 
DEY AMAL DEY INDRANI DEY GNNO 06-10-2000 919106024482 Indian OPEN SEAT

320103347 72853

CHINGSHUBA
M 
VIDYASAGAR

CHINGSHUBAM 
MACHANGAMBA 
SINGH

CHINGSHUBAM 
MAIPAK DEVI BCNO 20-01-2001 919862363212 Indian OPEN SEAT

120513578 72858
CHINTHAPUDI 
HEMALATHA CH MOHAN CH NIRMALA BCNO 09-04-1999 919701934233 Indian OPEN SEAT

310904366 72863

PARGHANE  
ADITI 
SANTOSH

PARGHANE 
SANTOSH 
NAGORAO

BHALERAO JYOTSNA 
CHANDRAKANT SCNO 26-12-2001 919960925892 Indian OPEN SEAT

410102370 72864
SUBASH 
CHANDRAN C

CHANDRA SEKAR 
A UMA C BCNO 29-03-2001 917358485007 Indian OPEN SEAT

300401140 72866 PALAK JAIN
JINENDRA RAJ 
JAIN KAVITA JAIN GNNO 20-03-1999 919300087128 Indian OPEN SEAT

200133154 72867 ARVIND VINOD KUMAR ASHA DEVI EWNO 05-01-1997 919899626912 Indian OPEN SEAT

120105854 72874

THRIVIKRAM 
REDDY 
ANUBOTHULA

NARSI REDDY 
ANUBOTHULA

VIJAYA LAXMI 
ANUBOTHULA EWNO 07-08-2000 919951127554 Indian OPEN SEAT

280816605 72878
SHAHALA 
LULU

ABDUL SALEEM K 
T V HASEENA BCNO 28-07-2000 918086433200 Indian OPEN SEAT

160112691 72884 JUBIN SINGH GURNAM SINGH SUDESH KUMARI SCNO 03-11-2000 918168227659 Indian OPEN SEAT

410702536 72885 SHERIN S B K SELVYN D BEULAH DEVA SELVI BCNO 02-01-2001 918300758212 Indian OPEN SEAT

160103711 72887
HARDIAL 
SINGH JAGROOP SINGH SARBJIT KAUR SCNO 24-06-2000 918196000359 Indian OPEN SEAT

300106454 72889

AAKRITI 
BHUSHAN 
YADAV S B YADAV VIBHA YADAV GNNO 28-01-2001 919406834758 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390515064 72893
NIVEDITA 
IJARDAR

VIJAY KUMAR 
IJARDAR SATYA IJARDAR BCNO 04-09-2000 919644208210 Indian OPEN SEAT

230205303 72896
SURKSHA 
SANGWAN

DALBIR 
SANGWAN SUNITA SANGWAN GNNO 20-12-2000 919416059043 Indian OPEN SEAT

410701301 72897 GAYTHRI T THANKAPPAN C JEEVA T S BCNO 10-07-2001 919443992890 Indian OPEN SEAT

410601634 72899
KAURI 
SHEETAL P

PANNEERSELVAM 
 G R DEEPA BCNO 21-04-2002 919486105554 Indian OPEN SEAT

410703467 72902
JENNIFER 
DELSY

ROBERT 
JOTHINAYAGAM 
RAMESH

JESUDHAS BETSY 
LAURA BCNO 07-05-2000 919384649158 Indian OPEN SEAT

410906085 72905
SANGAMESH
WARAN S

SENTHIL KUMAR 
O DEVIKA P BCNO 29-05-2000 917904105703 Indian OPEN SEAT

390513287 72908

RUSHALI 
RAMCHANDA
NI

AJIT 
RAMCHANDANI

KOMAL 
RAMCHANDANI EWNO 21-03-1998 919131333683 Indian OPEN SEAT

311023222 72910
SIDDIQUI AZIB 
AKRAMUDDIN AKRAMUDDIN ZEBA GNNO 05-01-2001 917506571311 Indian OPEN SEAT

420107915 72914

MINAKA 
PRAGNYA 
REDDY

MINAKA 
JALANDER MINAKA PADMA GNNO 02-02-2002 919441711817 Indian OPEN SEAT

120405523 72917

BURRA 
MANOJ 
KUMAR

BURRA RAVI 
KUMAR BURRA MANJULA BCNO 21-07-1997 919676693327 Indian OPEN SEAT

390106550 72918
PUSHPENDRA 
GUPTA

LALLAN PD 
GUPTA LALITA DEVI BCNO 22-02-2000 919636459974 Indian OPEN SEAT

440903488 72920 SAGAR GUPTA
SURAJ PRAKASH 
GUPTA PINKY GUPTA GNNO 20-11-1998

121270601212
12 Indian OPEN SEAT
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240204157 72921 ADITI SHARMA
VIJAY BHUSHAN 
SHARMA SEEMA SHARMA GNNO 18-03-1999 919805914140 Indian OPEN SEAT

360504659 72923
PRIYANKA 
SAHU SRIKANTA SAHU SANJUKTA SAHU GNNO 24-11-1999 919437582887 Indian OPEN SEAT

300501831 72928 SUMIT JATAV VIKRAM SINGH SHYAMU JATAV SCNO 29-05-1999 917509138018 Indian OPEN SEAT

200107756 72936 KIRTI KAMNA
MITHLESH 
KUMAR SINGH SUNITA SINGH GNNO 20-08-1997 919958056992 Indian OPEN SEAT

420119213 72938

N SURYA 
VARDHAN 
REDDY N KRISHNA REDDY N VINEETHA EWNO 19-04-1999 919133829189 Indian OPEN SEAT

440816123 72940
ARIJEET 
SARKAR ABHIJEET SARKAR SUSHMITA SARKAR GNNO 05-03-1999 918604618729 Indian OPEN SEAT

390312524 72943
ANKIT KUMAR 
GUPTA

MAHENDRA 
KUMAR GUPTA SUNITA DEVI EWNO 11-02-2001 918949454248 Indian OPEN SEAT

440500242 72944
NIDA 
SAMREEN

MUHAMMAD 
ZAFAR SHAHEEN FATMA BCNO 02-08-1997 917607085211 Indian OPEN SEAT

311808470 72948

AKANKSHYA 
RAMKRISHNA 
SAHU

RAMKRISHNA 
SAHU ARCHANA SAHU GNNO 16-07-2000 918108875448 Indian OPEN SEAT

410802010 72955
DHARANIHARA
N A S SEKAR A S JOTHIMANI A S BCNO 01-03-2000 919486850335 Indian OPEN SEAT

120508286 72958
THEETLA J P 
PRASHANTH

PRABHAKAR RAO 
T SYAMALA S SCNO 25-08-2000 917207170923 Indian OPEN SEAT

411302613 72959 AISHWARYA S SANKARAN S JEYA S GNNO 08-11-2001 919176860751 Indian OPEN SEAT

311009184 72962
ABHAY KU 
TIWARI

OM PRAKASH 
TIWARI SUMAN TIWARI EWNO 06-12-2002 916263912578 Indian OPEN SEAT
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310905815 72964

HARANMARE 
MOHAMMED 
AAMIR ASIF ASIF SABIHA GNNO 25-02-1999 919850884999 Indian OPEN SEAT

280807479 72966 PRAYAG PV
VISHNU 
PULPARAMBIL SREEDEVI VT GNNO 02-09-2000 919497644679 Indian OPEN SEAT

220901523 72968
PRAJESH 
PATEL

VIMALKUMAR 
PATEL VEENA PATEL GNNO 12-11-2001 919723467961 Indian OPEN SEAT

140203948 72978
SAHIL 
HUSSAIN MAINUR HUSSAIN ROUCHANARA BEGAM EWNO 16-04-1998 917636054582 Indian OPEN SEAT

120600964 72986
PENTAPATI 
SADHIKA

PENTAPATI 
RAMAKRISHNA 
RAO

PENTAPATI VENKATA 
SATYA NAGALAKSHMI EWNO 08-08-2000 918686153163 Indian OPEN SEAT

441113111 72989
AMBIKA 
AGRAWAL

SAMEER 
AGRAWAL NAMRATA AGRAWAL GNNO 24-11-2001 919415201198 Indian OPEN SEAT

280308374 72990
SWAHITHA 
SATHYAN V K SATHYAN ANITHA K R BCNO 08-11-2000 919947433816 Indian OPEN SEAT

440500633 72993 TARUN JAIN DILIP JAIN SUNITA JAIN EWNO 24-06-1999 919695514615 Indian OPEN SEAT

120602757 72994 PARLA ANJALI
PARLA SUGUNA 
RAO KONDE KUMARI SCNO 16-06-2002 919640644886 Indian OPEN SEAT

390500632 72995 TANISHA JAIN RAJ KUMAR JAIN LALITA JAIN GNNO 07-05-2001 919928507707 Indian OPEN SEAT
280809598 73002 ANAGHA J J JAYAKUMAR M SARLA GNNO 26-04-2001 919605676408 Indian OPEN SEAT

120505479 73003
UDAMALA 
GOPI KRISHNA

UDAMALA 
NARAYANA 
SWAMY

UDAMALA 
KRISHNAVENI BCNO 30-06-2000 919951256020 Indian OPEN SEAT

230206856 73004 ASHISH BHATI KRISHAN KUMAR MADHUBALA GNNO 19-06-2001 919718167775 Indian OPEN SEAT

460807024 73006
ANGAPALI 
SARKAR

ALOKE BARAN 
SARKAR MOUSUMI SARKAR SCNO 15-09-2001 919734736555 Indian OPEN SEAT

441106282 73011
HARENDRA 
KUMAR

DEV NANDAN 
SINGH SHANTI DEVI BCNO 03-01-2000 917739239708 Indian OPEN SEAT
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150201522 73016
GAURAV 
KUMAR RAJ KUMAR LALMUNI DEVI SCNO 10-08-2000 916209811526 Indian OPEN SEAT

441004704 73021
GAURAV 
SINGH

BIRENDRA SINGH 
NEGI GITAANJALI DEVI GNNO 17-07-2000 919667329437 Indian OPEN SEAT

200131840 73026 JYOTI BANWARI LAL LADLY DEVI BCNO 19-06-2000 918826024540 Indian OPEN SEAT

420502674 73032
BETHALA 
GOUTHAMI

BETHALA 
ANJAIAH BETHALA DASHAMMA BCNO 31-08-2001 919618951124 Indian OPEN SEAT

311018735 73039

HANCHINAL 
ABHIDNY 
VEERESH

VEERESH 
HANCHINAL VIDYA HANCHINAL GNNO 12-03-2001 918788321857 Indian OPEN SEAT

390302708 73041
DEEPANSHU 
BANSHIYAR

DIPENDRA 
CHANDRA 
BANSHIYAR BHAWNA BANSHIYAR GNNO 12-02-2000 917587470452 Indian OPEN SEAT

280501088 73043
FATHIMATH 
SIYANA K M N ABDUL KHADER THAHIRA B V BCNO 21-02-2000 919895605341 Indian OPEN SEAT

310904474 73044

WAKODE 
SOMESH 
SHIVAJIRAO SHIVAJIRAO CHHAYA BCNO 29-01-2001 917887595268 Indian OPEN SEAT

160106669 73051 SMRITI GUPTA
HARMESH 
KUMAR PRIYA GOYAL GNNO 05-11-2000 919463830087 Indian OPEN SEAT

200145349 73054
SHIVANI 
CHHETRY

RAJENDRA 
PRASAD CHHETRY SHANTI DEVI GNNO 21-03-1998 919911687999 Indian OPEN SEAT

440709694 73058
MOHD 
AHMAD RAHMAT ALI HASEENA BANO BCNO 21-12-1999 919838197171 Indian OPEN SEAT

380301014 73064

PRASHANT 
KUMAR 
GAUTAM PURAN SINGH RITA RANI SCNO 13-12-2000 917973141775 Indian OPEN SEAT

390313492 73069 SONAM
DHARMENDER 
SINGH SUNITA DEVI EWNO 13-02-2001

283579768228
35 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420137822 73071
BANDELA 
SURESH

BANDELA 
CHINNA LINGAIAH BANDELA YADAMMA SCNO 28-05-1999 919505749762 Indian OPEN SEAT

280202192 73072 BIYA PAUL P V POULOSE SHINY P A GNNO 12-02-2000 917592838165 Indian OPEN SEAT

220200145 73074
SACHI 
BHARAT PATEL BHARAT A PATEL KEYURIBEN B PATEL GNNO 06-08-2001 919825587118 Indian OPEN SEAT

170300339 73082
ADARSH 
DWIVEDI

RAMAKANT 
DWIVEDI UMA DWIVEDI GNNO 01-08-2000 919425538560 Indian OPEN SEAT

280808966 73083
MUHAMMED 
HISHAM U K ABDUL JALEEL U K SOUDA V BCNO 05-06-2000 919497650765 Indian OPEN SEAT

170100818 73085 MANSI ASATI NIRANJAN ASATI DURGA ASATI GNNO 06-11-1999 918349612662 Indian OPEN SEAT

311123345 73090
REVATI VINOD 
NIMBALKAR

VINOD 
NIMBALKAR SARIKA NIMBALKAR GNNO 17-01-2001 919823027647 Indian OPEN SEAT

280905845 73092 NAJIYA P
MOHAMMED 
KUTTY RABIYA K BCNO 19-10-1999

524091421652
40 Indian OPEN SEAT

200138531 73096
DIVYANK 
AGRAWAL

RATAN KUMAR 
AGRAWAL SAPNA AGRAWAL EWNO 23-04-1999 919997648354 Indian OPEN SEAT

120502027 73099

JALLI LAKSHMI 
VENKATA 
VARAPRASAD 
NAIDU

J 
PARTHASARATHI 
NAIDU B VENKATA LAKSHMI BCNO 25-12-2001 919949594666 Indian OPEN SEAT

440205166 73100
SHREYA 
JAISWAL

SATISH CHANDRA 
JAISWAL ANURADHA JAISWAL BCNO 19-07-2001 919945890630 Indian OPEN SEAT

200109050 73101 SAPNA JHA
ARUN KUMAR 
JHA REKHA JHA GNNO 17-05-1998 917459998940 Indian OPEN SEAT

281201940 73104
MUHAMMED 
AMEEN ABDUL RAHEEM LAILA BCNO 15-05-2000 919400271183 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280808411 73107 AISWAR P M
MURALEEDHARA
N P D SUSMITHA K BCNO 13-10-1998 918089402365 Indian OPEN SEAT

310902510 73108

SARNAIK 
SAKSHI 
UMESHRAO UMESHRAO MANISHA GNNO 03-10-2000 919822898727 Indian OPEN SEAT

220105402 73112

ROHILA 
KABEER 
NARENDRASIN
H

NARENDRASINH 
MAICHAND 
ROHILA

JYOTI NARENDRASINH 
ROHILA GNNO 29-12-2001 919428821222 Indian OPEN SEAT

150241592 73117
MEHREEN 
FATIMA

SYED ARSHAD 
RAZA GULRU BANO EWNO 17-10-1999 917779898499 Indian OPEN SEAT

390502802 73119
SHATAPARNA 
SENGUPTA

RATAN 
SENGUPTA SAMPA SENGUPTA GNNO 04-11-1999 918837063903 Indian OPEN SEAT

170300483 73120
SWAPNIL 
NAGLE

NARAYAN RAO 
NAGLE SUNITA NAGLE SCNO 03-04-2000 917987255357 Indian OPEN SEAT

311805163 73121

PRANJALI 
RAJU 
KASAMBE

RAJU MOTIRAM 
KASAMBE UJWALA KASAMBE BCNO 04-03-1999 919833522398 Indian OPEN SEAT

120515177 73123

PARVATHA 
REDDY LEELA 
SUMA

PARVATHA 
REDDY PRASAD 
REDDY P SUNEETHA EWNO 14-10-2000 919491281901 Indian OPEN SEAT

440828348 73125

ANKUSH 
RADHESHYAM 
VERMA

RADHESHYAM 
VERMA LALDEVI VERMA GNNO 18-06-1998 918355934846 Indian OPEN SEAT

200132353 73128
MANISH 
KUMAR RADHEY SHYAM GULAB SCNO 05-07-2001 919654692383 Indian OPEN SEAT

280100917 73130 CHANDANA V VENU P REMYALAL M BCNO 26-02-1999 919388894569 Indian OPEN SEAT

120508770 73134
NAKKA 
SATHWIKA NAKKA ELIA N VIJAYAKUMARI BCNO 06-01-2000 918985971409 Indian OPEN SEAT

270210641 73135
DEEPA 
SHIRAHATTI

SATYAPPA 
SHIRAHATTI TRISHALA SHIRAHATTI BCNO 24-01-2000 919741273780 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120204769 73137

KATTAKATI 
ASHOK 
KUMAR

KATTAKATI RAM 
MOHAN

KATTAKATI 
MAHESWARI BCNO 20-04-2000 916302252676 Indian OPEN SEAT

310901388 73147

NITURE 
SHRUSHTI 
VISHAL VISHAL CHHAYA EWNO 07-04-2001 919823351041 Indian OPEN SEAT

410206011 73148 AMARAN S SURENDRAN MAHESWARI BCNO 01-10-2000 919443135803 Indian OPEN SEAT

160106502 73149 NAZUK GOYAL INDERPAL GOYAL HIMANI GOYAL GNNO 16-11-2001 919814404513 Indian OPEN SEAT

200149895 73150
KM SWASTIKA 
CHATURVEDI

BRIJESH 
CHATURVEDI PRATIMA CHATURVEDI GNNO 16-07-2001 919793737616 Indian OPEN SEAT

280709668 73151
ANZAL 
HUSSAIN

HUSSAIN 
RAWTHER MARIYAM BEEVI BCNO 27-04-1999 919946512270 Indian OPEN SEAT

311505929 73153

KOUSTHUBH 
BHARAT 
DESHMUKH

BHARAT 
GOPINATH 
DESHMUKH

ROHINI BHARAT 
DESHMUKH BCNO 27-10-1999 917028046552 Indian OPEN SEAT

460403246 73155
POULOMI 
BANERJEE

DAKSHINA 
RANJAN 
BANERJEE NIVA BANERJEE GNNO 08-11-2000 918759187232 Indian OPEN SEAT

240204008 73156 RISHI SHARMA
ASHEESH 
SHARMA DIVYA SHARMA GNNO 02-04-2000

636694180663
66 Indian OPEN SEAT

440305459 73158 YASHI SINGH
RAM GOPAL 
SINGH ROOMWATI SINGH SCNO 07-01-2001 919457857141 Indian OPEN SEAT

300110318 73168
MANVENDRA 
SINGH MANGAL SINGH SHANTI SINGH BCNO 20-04-1999 919587504860 Indian OPEN SEAT

200140372 73169
HARSH 
BHARDWAJ

ASHOK KUMAR 
SHARMA LATESH SHARMA EWNO 24-12-1997 919773973403 Indian OPEN SEAT

200144899 73171
CHIRAG 
MANIK SANJAY MANIK SUNITA MANIK SCNO 23-07-2000 919310720979 Indian OPEN SEAT

310200275 73174
HAJI ISMAIL 
SABIR KHAN SABIR KHAN HUZAIFA KHANAM EWNO 26-04-2001 918446890860 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280903575 73180 SHAKKIRA P H P HAMZAKUTTY JAMEELA C BCNO 11-02-2001 919447534960 Indian OPEN SEAT

120300624 73181

MUTTARASI 
CHARAN 
KALYAN

M 
GOVINDARAJULU M VIDYA BCNO 28-05-1999 919490606696 Indian OPEN SEAT

460814279 73184
SHARANNYA 
BISWAS

PIJUSH KANTI 
BISWAS DOLI BISWAS GNNO 07-05-2001 919830188703 Indian OPEN SEAT

360402319 73185

SUCHI 
NIQUONA 
SAHU

AMBIKA PRASAD 
SAHU JAYASHREE J SAHU GNNO 05-11-2000

278394370527
83 Indian OPEN SEAT

460601650 73186
TATHAGATA 
CHAUDHURI

INDRANIL 
CHAUDHURI MAHUYA CHAUDHURI GNNO 16-08-2001 919830120006 Indian OPEN SEAT

460400607 73187
ANSHUMALI 
SINGH

AMRESH KUMAR 
SINGH

PRABHA KUMARI 
SINGH GNNO 27-01-2001 918250074831 Indian OPEN SEAT

270705106 73189
MOHAMMED 
NIYAS PK

ABDUL KAREEM 
M SAIBUNISA PK BCNO 01-12-1999 919447264613 Indian OPEN SEAT

270230472 73193 AAVANI ANIL ANIL KUMAR B SANDHYA ANIL BCNO 08-09-1999
627697401262
76 Indian OPEN SEAT

120402602 73194 M S KAUSHIK
M R SATISH 
KUMAR M S JYOTHI GNNO 18-03-1999 919440259725 Indian OPEN SEAT

200132387 73205 HARSH SONI SANDEEP SONI KRISHNA WATI BCNO 22-07-2001 919650826395 Indian OPEN SEAT
280603767 73212 S JIBINSHA SHAJAHAN E ASHA SHAJAHAN BCNO 05-06-2000 919747204283 Indian OPEN SEAT

460200179 73222

PRACHI 
PRIYADARSHIN
I KISHORI MAHTO RANJANA KUMARI GNNO 06-04-2002 919434776661 Indian OPEN SEAT

280103253 73225 AISWARYA P OMANAKUTTAN PRASANNA KUMARY BCNO 20-06-1999 919349391018 Indian OPEN SEAT

390317349 73232 AYUSH RAJ
DHARMAVIR 
SINGH MINA KUMARI SINGH EWNO 08-12-2000 919931353323 Indian OPEN SEAT

240202024 73233
DEVYANI 
GUPTA

KIRAN KUMAR 
GUPTA MEENA GUPTA GNNO 27-10-2000 919418913656 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280910691 73237 LIYA K K
SHAMSUDHEEN K 
K SAJINABI K M BCNO 26-10-2000 919946505034 Indian OPEN SEAT

230100910 73240
ADITYA 
MISHRA

AJAY KUMAR 
MISHRA ANITA MISHRA GNNO 04-03-1999 917790909298 Indian OPEN SEAT

311016319 73244

KAUSTUBH 
PRADEEP 
BELEKAR

PRADEEP KESHAV 
BELEKAR

SAROJ PRADEEP 
BELEKAR GNNO 04-03-2001 919869773989 Indian OPEN SEAT

460900010 73247
SUBHADEEP 
DHAR GOUTAM DHAR MITHU DHAR GNNO 17-12-2000 919593717899 Indian OPEN SEAT

440810277 73252 ARSHI FATIMA MD RAFIQ YASMEEN BCNO 06-01-1998 919517555407 Indian OPEN SEAT

200112180 73260
MEHAK 
CHHABRA RAJESH CHHABRA RITU CHHABRA EWNO 29-07-2001

483595826248
35 Indian OPEN SEAT

200106641 73262
SOURAV 
KUMAR

DHANANJAY 
KUMAR MANJU MISHRA GNNO 30-09-2001 919811363010 Indian OPEN SEAT

200135171 73264 PULKITA KAMAL KISHOR MAYA RANI SCNO 03-12-1999 919873225964 Indian OPEN SEAT

440805582 73274
SHREYA 
SRIVASTAVA

KRISHAN KUMAR 
SRIVASTAVA ROLI SRIVASTAVA GNNO 04-11-1998 919451644789 Indian OPEN SEAT

280310259 73276
SAJINA 
SOMAN P M SOMAN JAMEELA SOMAN SCNO 08-06-2000 919745164098 Indian OPEN SEAT

420102474 73280
KOMIREDDY 
HARSHITHA

KOMIREDDY 
NAGA THULASI 
REDDY GOPIREDDY MADHAVI GNNO 13-09-2001 917680888561 Indian OPEN SEAT

311001746 73281
AYUSHI 
BHUSHAN KAMAL BHUSHAN SHARMILA BHUSHAN BCNO 12-03-2001 919869610216 Indian OPEN SEAT

260200300 73286
KAMAL 
KISHORE UMESH ROY SHEELA DEVI BCNO 02-01-1999 919334216780 Indian OPEN SEAT

380300711 73289 DEEPIKA
SUKHVINDER 
SINGH MEENA KUMARI BCNO 03-02-1996 919023421676 Indian OPEN SEAT

411001481 73291
PONN 
PRANESH S SRINIVASAN R KANAGALATHA K BCNO 26-12-2000 919443167959 Indian OPEN SEAT
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200121745 73292 HRICHA GOYAL SANDEEP GOYAL REETA GOYAL GNNO 25-05-2001 919215501881 Indian OPEN SEAT

280604054 73296
FEBA 
MATHEW MATHEW K ALEX USHA K ALEX GNNO 21-02-2000 919447590561 Indian OPEN SEAT

160106978 73303 ARCHIT MURARI LAL SULOCHANA GNNO 30-03-2001 918168298469 Indian OPEN SEAT

441003416 73312 RAHUL PAL HARISH CHANDRA GYANWATI BCNO 20-12-1999 918375969039 Indian OPEN SEAT

120501951 73327
NIMMALAPUD
I VIHARIKA

NIMMALAPUDI 
GANGADHARA 
RAO

NIMMALAPUDI 
MAHALAKSHMI EWNO 29-03-1999 918886466679 Indian OPEN SEAT

420132676 73335
NEELAGIRI 
SURYA AKASH

NEELAGIRI 
ANANTHA 
VISHWESHWER 
RAO NEELAGIRI LAVANYA GNNO 17-04-2000 919247403234 Indian OPEN SEAT

140212941 73337
FARHEEN 
TABASSUM

FARHAD UL 
HAQUE

SULTANA ARJUWARA 
HUSSAIN GNNO 30-01-1999 917086141109 Indian OPEN SEAT

420502367 73339
MADISHETTY 
DAKSHAYANI

MADISHETTY 
SHIVA KUMAR

MADISHETTY SAMBA 
LAXMI BCNO 31-03-2000 918688003019 Indian OPEN SEAT

390601917 73341

PANKAJ 
KUMAR 
MEENA

NARAYAN SINGH 
MEENA MATHARI DEVI STNO 13-10-2000 917891687176 Indian OPEN SEAT

260302423 73345 YASHASVEE S ACHARYA SATYABHAMA KUMARI GNNO 24-12-2002 919304249833 Indian OPEN SEAT

420203568 73352

MORA 
SINDHU 
BHARGAVI

MORA 
VENKATESHAM MORA SHARADHA BCNO 22-06-1999 919866807478 Indian OPEN SEAT

360411883 73354 SACHIN BAG DEBARAJ BAG DEBAKI BAG STNO 05-03-2001 919348087352 Indian OPEN SEAT

270401625 73356
PRIYANKA H 
ARAHUNASI HANAMANTAPPA RENUKA STNO 22-07-2000 919108160106 Indian OPEN SEAT

390601349 73358
LAKSHYA 
JOSHI

NARESH KUMAR 
JOSHI RADHIKA JOSHI GNNO 20-08-2000 919413107130 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420127933 73364 SETTI PRANAVI SETTI PRASAD SETTI VINODA SCNO 19-10-2001 918977199673 Indian OPEN SEAT

311113883 73368
PARAG 
WASNIK PARMANAND CHHAYA SCNO 06-02-1999 919923276040 Indian OPEN SEAT

411002477 73369
SRI VATHSAN 
A J JAGADEESAN A LAKSHMI R BCNO 09-11-2000 919944060301 Indian OPEN SEAT

120508537 73370
KURUPUDI 
RAMKI NAGA KRISHNA PADMAVATHI BCNO 17-10-2001 918247215695 Indian OPEN SEAT

120106315 73371
BANDARAM 
HEMANTH

BANDARAM 
GOPINATH BANDARAM YASHODA GNNO 18-11-2000 919490481676 Indian OPEN SEAT

410904020 73378
SIVASUBRAMA
NIYAN S SRINIVASAN N SARASWATHI G BCNO 10-09-2002 919486262463 Indian OPEN SEAT

310809024 73379
PATILTANAJI 
SHIVAJI SHIVAJI SAVITA GNNO 14-06-2000 919975512960 Indian OPEN SEAT

420400793 73380
PALNATI 
SOUMYA

PALNATI 
VISHWANATHAM PALNATI MANJULA BCNO 31-10-2001 919849963146 Indian OPEN SEAT

420106659 73385

TEJAVATH 
BINDU 
PRAVALLIKA

TEJAVATH 
VENKANNA BHUKYA KAVYA STNO 24-09-2001 919959309035 Indian OPEN SEAT

410908425 73387 JAI ESWAR J JEMENI B R SUJATHA J SCNO 15-05-2001 919443381924 Indian OPEN SEAT

390365570 73388 SUNIL SUMAN
DINESH KUMAR 
SUMAN MUKESH BAI BCNO 06-06-2001 918440063157 Indian OPEN SEAT

120604655 73389

MOHAN 
JAHNAVI 
CHANDRAN

C N MOHAN 
CHANDRAN C N SHOBHA RANI SCNO 20-11-2001 917702529557 Indian OPEN SEAT

280710068 73394 AMMU JO JOHN JO THOMAS MANJU ABRAHAM GNNO 28-01-2001 919446595338 Indian OPEN SEAT

280907287 73397

SURABHI 
LAKSHMANAN 
K K LAKSHMANAN DEVI SCNO 13-11-1999 919946538311 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420111725 73399 S HARSHINI
S 
SATYANARAYANA M SREE LAKSHMI BCNO 13-11-1999 918555017011 Indian OPEN SEAT

260306994 73400 DIVYA PATHAK
ASHUTOSH 
KUMAR PATHAK SHIPRA PATHAK EWNO 31-05-2000 919386165284 Indian OPEN SEAT

160104899 73401
DEVANSHIKA 
RATTAN

AMANDEEP 
RATTAN RAKESH RATTAN GNNO 08-11-2000 919815364243 Indian OPEN SEAT

411400289 73402
DHANUSHIYA 
P PARASURAMAN G REVATHI P BCNO 13-02-2001 919444275199 Indian OPEN SEAT

120500265 73407
GANGULURI 
MANJUSHA

GANGULURI 
CHANDRA 
SEKHAR

GANGULURI DURGA 
BHAVANI SCNO 16-06-2001 919948140562 Indian OPEN SEAT

390332857 73409
JITENDRA 
PALSANIYA

SHAITAN MAL 
PALSANIYA TEEJA DEVI BCNO 15-06-1999 919887811602 Indian OPEN SEAT

120502430 73417
CHINTHANABO
YINA KAVITHA

CHINTHANABOYI
NA RAMANAIAH

CHINTHANABOYINA 
VENKATA LAKSHMI 
DEVI BCNO 04-08-2001 919502660314 Indian OPEN SEAT

120200845 73425
MRUDANGAM 
 SAI KIRAN

MRUDANGAM 
NAGA 
BHUSHANAM

MRUDANGAM 
RAMADEVI BCNO 23-08-2001 918497964947 Indian OPEN SEAT

200156597 73427 MD ABDULLAH IMTEYAZ AHMAD BUSHRA KHATOON BCNO 26-01-1998 917808876364 Indian OPEN SEAT

150214670 73429
ADITYA 
CHOUDHARY

SHASHI 
CHANDRA 
CHOUDHARY KIRAN CHOUDHARY SCNO 12-12-2000 917635004623 Indian OPEN SEAT

420118297 73430
PREETHI 
BOORGULA

RAVI KUMAR 
BOORGULA

VARUDHINI 
VANAMALA 
BOORGULA BCNO 20-07-2001 919393797770 Indian OPEN SEAT

120608303 73432

KANTIPUDI 
SATYA 
GANESH

KANTIPUDI 
SRINIVAS

KANTIPUDI BALA 
JYOTHI EWNO 11-06-2001 917893331777 Indian OPEN SEAT

410124116 73439 DEEPIKA A B BALAJI S SUJANA B BCNO 11-07-2001 919840765897 Indian OPEN SEAT
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300307338 73440
HRISHITA 
CHOUDHARY

DR PANKAJ 
CHOUDHARY

DR CHANDRAPRABHA 
CHOUDHARY GNNO 02-10-2001 919826468847 Indian OPEN SEAT

280608085 73443
PRIYA A 
VARGHESE

VARGHESE 
THOMAS RAICHEL JOHN GNNO 18-05-2000 919567586664 Indian OPEN SEAT

120610853 73448
SAMMITI 
SWATHI

SAMMITI VEERA 
VENKATA 
SATYANARAYANA

SAMMITI 
RAMALAKSHMI EWNO 08-01-2002 919848681712 Indian OPEN SEAT

260200149 73449
RAMESHWAR 
KUMAR RAJAK

PRABHAT KUMAR 
RAJAK SEEMA SHANTA SCNO 09-08-1997 919470392377 Indian OPEN SEAT

410208826 73452

SREE 
NANDHANA S 
A

ARUN BALAJI A V 
R SUDHA A BCNO 18-07-2000 919092631766 Indian OPEN SEAT

460600779 73453
SUMAITA 
BEGUM

SK MOHIDUL 
ISLAM RAZIA BEGUM GNNO 24-09-1999 919732566984 Indian OPEN SEAT

380401118 73457
PREETINDER 
KAUR SANDHU

INDERJEET SINGH 
SANDHU NAVJEET KAUR GNNO 10-07-2001 919814758676 Indian OPEN SEAT

120201197 73458
KANAMPALLI 
ALYKHYA

KANAMPALLI 
NARAYANAPPA 
DEVARAJU KANDUKURI UMADEVI BCNO 13-12-2000 918121122014 Indian OPEN SEAT

120501049 73461

GALIVEETI 
PURUSHOTHA
M

G 
SUBBARAMAIAH G SWARNA KUMARI BCNO 08-05-2001 919885119162 Indian OPEN SEAT

311209981 73463
NILESH 
LATHKAR

BALAJIRAO 
LATHKAR SUNITA BCNO 04-01-2000 919860065978 Indian OPEN SEAT

120511805 73465

PUJARI 
SREEKANTH 
NAIK P MOHAN NAIK P SAKUBAI STNO 22-07-2002 918978335909 Indian OPEN SEAT
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460817434 73466
SIDDHANTA 
GHOSH

SANTANU 
KUMAR GHOSH MOUSUMI GHOSH GNNO 13-09-2000 918420262126 Indian OPEN SEAT

160106622 73467
KISHU 
GODARA JASBIR SINGH SHASHI BALA GNNO 22-02-2002 917589302205 Indian OPEN SEAT

390509976 73474
SHRIYA 
BIJLANI RAKESH BIJLANI SIMRAN BIJLANI GNNO 31-08-1999 917610558080 Indian OPEN SEAT

420137763 73475
ZILLA LARA 
PRASUNA

ZILLA 
PRASHANTH 
KUMAR

VANKESHWARAM 
SWARUPA RANI BCNO 01-11-2000 919441742855 Indian OPEN SEAT

300200907 73476
AKASHAT 
SINGH RAJPUT

SHIV SINGH 
RAJPUT MAMTA RAJPUT BCNO 25-11-1999 919827328895 Indian OPEN SEAT

311310468 73478
PATIL PRASAD 
DATTATRAY DATTATRAY JYOTI BCNO 30-08-2000 917066676338 Indian OPEN SEAT

281105117 73480 ABHIRAMI S R
RAJENDRAN NAIR 
N SREELATHA K GNNO 08-04-2000 919446615010 Indian OPEN SEAT

281100424 73484 ATHIRA MINI
PRASANNAN 
KARUNAKARAN MINI PRASANNAN BCNO 15-02-2000 918943279436 Indian OPEN SEAT

311507897 73487

KUNDAP 
KALYANI 
ASHOK ASHOK SHAILAJA BCNO 29-06-1995 919545452995 Indian OPEN SEAT

460903433 73492
SOURABH 
BHAKTA DILIP BHAKTA SUMITA BHAKTA SCNO 27-11-1998 918918832469 Indian OPEN SEAT

311510584 73496

AMBATKAR 
SAKSHI 
SADANAND SADANAND KALPANA BCNO 05-02-2000 919158860265 Indian OPEN SEAT

440600441 73500
DEEPSHIKHA 
SINGH DHRUV KUMAR MAMTA AHIRWAR SCNO 15-08-1999 918009961474 Indian OPEN SEAT

260102593 73505
MEHUL 
KUMAR

DINBANDHU 
PRABHASH NEELAM KUMARI SCNO 26-08-2000 919470121638 Indian OPEN SEAT
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440814329 73508
MADHU 
VERMA

MAHESH KUMAR 
VERMA SHANTI DEVI BCNO 08-08-1995 917340007109 Indian OPEN SEAT

311804099 73509
PANDE DEEPTI 
RAMJI

RAMJI 
PRABHAKAR 
PANDE SUDHA RAMJI PANDE GNNO 14-10-2000 917021945168 Indian OPEN SEAT

311404152 73512

DRATHI 
KARUNAKAR 
ANCHAN

KARUNAKAR 
BABA ANCHAN

SHOBHA KARUNAKAR 
ANCHAN GNNO 23-07-2000 919167676289 Indian OPEN SEAT

270901783 73515
NAVYA D 
HARIKANT

DURGU N 
HARIKANT VEENA D HARIKANT BCNO 09-06-2000 916362591441 Indian OPEN SEAT

360400801 73517
NEHA 
AGRAWAL

ANIL KUMAR 
AGRAWAL KIRAN AGRAWAL GNNO 05-06-2002 919437625840 Indian OPEN SEAT

120513589 73528
SANE LIKITHA 
PRIYA SANE SIVA REDDY SANE MAHESWARI EWNO 17-09-2000 919347248868 Indian OPEN SEAT

120503633 73529

AREPALLI 
VENKATA SAI 
PRANAVI

AREPALLI SIVA 
SATYANARAYANA AREPALLI SRI DURGA BCNO 15-01-2001 919951602985 Indian OPEN SEAT

390306441 73531
SNEHA 
GURJAR

HARDAAN 
GURJAR RESHMI DEVI BCNO 27-01-1999 919829030682 Indian OPEN SEAT

420202083 73533
KANKATI 
SANNIHITHA

KANKATI 
RAJARAM KANKATI LATHA BCNO 04-07-2001 919705844055 Indian OPEN SEAT

390504492 73534
TIWARI ADITI 
KUMARI PRAVIND TIWARI REEMA TIWARI EWNO 04-06-1999 918347770333 Indian OPEN SEAT

160110282 73535
SHIVANSH 
ANAND DEEPAK ANAND DIPTI ANAND GNNO 03-06-2001 919466171804 Indian OPEN SEAT

311107704 73539
SEJAL MANISH 
ATAL MANISH ATAL VANDANA ATAL GNNO 19-09-2001

835975889683
59 Indian OPEN SEAT

420118452 73546
PARSA 
AKANKSHA P RAJESHWAR P HEMARANI SCNO 14-11-2000 919441154525 Indian OPEN SEAT
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410800615 73549 RESHMIKA R RAJKUMAR R RAMOLA S BCNO 24-10-2000 918300382271 Indian OPEN SEAT

411200383 73552 SARUMATHI M
MURUGANANTHA
M S CHITRADEVI M BCNO 05-12-2001 918610062995 Indian OPEN SEAT

411100101 73554
BENJAMIN 
FRANKLIN B BASKAR C MATHIARASI R BCNO 18-12-2001 919445794412 Indian OPEN SEAT

420120841 73558
GADDAMEEDI 
NAVEEN G GUNDAPPA G PADMAMMA BCNO 01-03-1999 917569310318 Indian OPEN SEAT

160103602 73564 RAHAT MITTAL CHAHAT MITTAL PREETI MITTAL GNNO 04-03-2001 919041219587 Indian OPEN SEAT

200155992 73574 SOURAV GARG
PRAVEEN KUMAR 
GARG POONAM GARG GNNO 10-04-1999 919650995967 Indian OPEN SEAT

300301442 73575 SANYA JAIN SANJEEV JAIN NEETA JAIN GNNO 24-02-2001
366494072236
64 Indian OPEN SEAT

380203709 73576
MADHAV 
KUMAR

BHUWNESH 
KUMAR MANJU BALA SCNO 19-09-1998 916375191904 Indian OPEN SEAT

390365781 73578
JYOTI 
RACHHAUYA

JAI RAM 
RACHHAUYA KAUSHALYA DEVI SCNO 02-03-1996 917073465639 Indian OPEN SEAT

281109232 73587
APARNA S 
PRAKASH PRAKASH T SUJALA KUMARY BCNO 11-03-2000 918301059112 Indian OPEN SEAT

200154747 73588 JYOTI JAGAT SINGH SANTOSH EWNO 24-04-2001 917357367088 Indian OPEN SEAT

110100888 73590 SABAA BEGUM FEROZ KHAN MUMTAJ BEGUM BCNO 11-08-2001 919434260540 Indian OPEN SEAT

440812800 73591
KAUSHIKI 
SRIVASTAVA

VIJAI PRAKASH 
SRIVASTAVA VANDANA SRIVASTAVA EWNO 07-10-2001 918887964578 Indian OPEN SEAT

390404991 73592
RAJ KUMAR 
MEGHWAL CHHAGAN LAL NAKTU DEVI SCNO 03-01-1997 918058760806 Indian OPEN SEAT

420121224 73593

KOTA VISHNU 
VARDHAN 
REDDY

KOTA SRINIVAS 
REDDY KOTA RAMADEVI EWNO 01-07-2002 917013297042 Indian OPEN SEAT

281206671 73594
BHARATH 
MENON

KRISHNAKUMAR 
K JALAJA S MENON GNNO 29-08-2001 919846714021 Indian OPEN SEAT
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460901641 73599
AKSHYATA 
MANGAR

SUDARSAN 
MANGAR PADMA GURUNG BCNO 17-06-2001 918302907813 Indian OPEN SEAT

450102428 73601 PREETI BHANISHAI LAXMI SCNO 24-11-2000 919813800182 Indian OPEN SEAT

200118251 73603 RIYA KOLEY
SISIR KUMAR 
KOLEY SIKHA KOLEY GNNO 21-11-1996 919811046265 Indian OPEN SEAT

200150613 73606
MOHAMMAD 
ZAID

DANISH 
MAHFOOZ SHABANA MAHFOOZ BCNO 25-05-2000 919958673641 Indian OPEN SEAT

311007318 73621

MANVI 
SUDHAKAR 
SANJAN

SUDHAKAR 
SANKAPPA 
SANJAN

MOHINI SUDHAKAR 
SANJAN GNNO 15-02-2000 919819168654 Indian OPEN SEAT

311108979 73626
MODEETA 
GHIDODE

SUDHAKAR 
GHIDODE

SEEMA SUDHAKAR 
GHIDODE BCNO 10-09-1999 918087261944 Indian OPEN SEAT

420128120 73627
PANTHANGI 
AMSHIKA

PANTHANGI 
SURESH

PANTHANGI NAGA 
NEELIMA GNNO 15-06-2002 919502864702 Indian OPEN SEAT

120509818 73635
VEMULAPALLI 
DONA PRINCY

VEMULAPALLI 
ESWARA RAO

VEMULAPALLI UMA 
LAKSHMI SCNO 15-12-2000 918332037369 Indian OPEN SEAT

311210079 73637

SHRANGARE 
MITHILESH 
KALIDAS KALIDAS USHA SCNO 23-09-1999 917218225911 Indian OPEN SEAT

120507401 73638

KATTA RENU 
MANASA 
GOUD

KATTA SRINIVASA 
RAO KATTA NAGAMANI BCNO 15-02-2002 919866809029 Indian OPEN SEAT

160103335 73642
SRISHTI 
JAISWAL

RAJESH KUMAR 
JAISWAL ASHA JAISWAL BCNO 19-11-2001 919748877706 Indian OPEN SEAT

220202953 73648
MANN 
ADIWALA

SNEHALKUMAR 
ADIWALA SHEFALI ADIWALA GNNO 10-03-2001 919825351833 Indian OPEN SEAT

440800604 73653
HANSIKA 
YAGNIK

AKSHAY KUMAR 
YAGNIK ANJALI YAGNIK EWNO 05-06-2002 918181986832 Indian OPEN SEAT

170303376 73654
SANSKRITI 
KASHYAP MANISH KASHYAP SARITA KASHYAP GNNO 23-10-2000 917999968157 Indian OPEN SEAT

Page 2243 of 7016



LIST FOR EIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR STRAY VACANCY UG 2019 (OPEN SEAT)
Rollno Rank Name FatherName MotherName CandCat Dob mobileNo Nationality AppliedCounselling

390315946 73655 KESHAV GARG
SUNIL KUMAR 
GARG RENU GARG EWNO 08-03-1999 919667066536 Indian OPEN SEAT

440600193 73658 B U ARTH S N KANCHAN HEMA JAI SHOBHANE SCNO 06-08-2001 917300184304 Indian OPEN SEAT

460811090 73659 ROHAN DOZA BODRODDOZA MAMATAZ BEGAM BCNO 19-03-2000 917479191901 Indian OPEN SEAT

240201090 73660
KRITIKA 
SHARMA GOVIND SHARMA

CHANDER KALA 
SHARMA GNNO 02-12-2000 919805904316 Indian OPEN SEAT

281110347 73662 ARJUN B S S BAIJU KUMARI V K SHYNI GNNO 05-05-2000 919497318199 Indian OPEN SEAT

120303174 73666
JYOTHI 
AMBAVARAPU

BALA 
HAZARATHAIAH 
AMBAVARAPU

SARADA 
AMBAVARAPU GNNO 09-09-2000 919618626299 Indian OPEN SEAT

460806954 73668
FARAAZ ALI 
FAIZ FAIZ ALAM FARZANA FAIZ BCNO 15-06-1998 918697578042 Indian OPEN SEAT

230201889 73669 RENU YADAV
SURESH KUMAR 
YADAV SUMAN YADAV BCNO 04-10-2000 919717820705 Indian OPEN SEAT

440805736 73673
NISHA 
GAUTAM

FAUZDAR 
GAUTAM MONA DEVI SCNO 10-07-1997 917073850144 Indian OPEN SEAT

120512072 73674

MULLA 
INTHIYAZ 
AHMED

MULLA 
MOHAMMAD 
HUSSAIN MULLA JAMRUD BI BCNO 07-08-2001 919985091825 Indian OPEN SEAT

120510477 73679

MARAMREDD
Y 
NAGAVENKAT
A 
SIDHARTHARE
DDY

M SREENIVASULA 
REDDY DHANIREDDY GOWRI GNNO 03-04-2001 919346686169 Indian OPEN SEAT

280404018 73681 RAHANA V RAVEENDRAN V MINI B BCNO 30-05-2000 918921060027 Indian OPEN SEAT

420111088 73691
BATTOJU SAI 
DHEERAJ

B 
BRAHMANANDA
M K SUREKHA RANI BCNO 18-03-2001 919885068204 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120516890 73694
BONGU 
HARSHITHA

BONGU 
MADHUSUDHAN 
RAO

SANGARU MEENA 
KUMARI BCNO 16-08-2002 917382244571 Indian OPEN SEAT

310901266 73700

GHODKE 
RUSHIKESH 
VIRBHADRA VIRBHADRA KALPANA GNNO 23-01-2000 919766818255 Indian OPEN SEAT

280304198 73702

SANA 
MARIAM 
JOSEPH JOSEPH JOHN BINDHU JOSEPH BCNO 11-10-2000 918156978239 Indian OPEN SEAT

311302575 73703
PAGARE SEJAL 
SUNIL SUNIL POONAM BCNO 13-06-2001 919422769870 Indian OPEN SEAT

281110597 73706 RISVIYA SIRAJ SIRAJ U S HASEENA SIRAJ BCNO 11-01-2000 919995204405 Indian OPEN SEAT

390367050 73707
MS KAVITA 
MEENA

SAVANLIYARAM 
MEENA SAVITRI DEVI STNO 30-04-2002 919680126089 Indian OPEN SEAT

280910740 73717
ANAND 
KRISHNA S

SUBRAHMANIAN 
T P BEENA M M SCNO 17-08-2000 918137927468 Indian OPEN SEAT

170304859 73721
SHUBHANGI 
MAHARANA

SANTOSH 
MAHARANA

BHAGYALATA 
MAHARANA GNNO 08-08-1999 917471150169 Indian OPEN SEAT

120611398 73723
K SABARI 
GIRISH M KUMARESAN K KRISHNA KUMARI BCNO 11-11-2000 919959046799 Indian OPEN SEAT

280309985 73724 ASHNA ANZAR C T ANZAR HAZEENA ANZAR BCNO 20-01-2000 918138809052 Indian OPEN SEAT

120202650 73725 KANIKE INDU
KANIKE VENKATA 
SWAMY KANIKE PADMAVATHI BCNO 16-07-2001 919492807999 Indian OPEN SEAT

270205412 73727
SHREEVATHSA 
K

K SHYAMA 
PRASAD MALLIKA K GNNO 15-09-2000 919446169797 Indian OPEN SEAT

420100534 73728
KORRA 
LAVANYA

KORRA 
MANGTHA KORRA CHITTI STNO 17-03-2000 919848835034 Indian OPEN SEAT
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260202550 73733
TANDLE 
ANIRUDH RAO

TANDLE 
AMARENDRA RAO J K UMA MAHESWARI GNNO 14-06-2001 918529133788 Indian OPEN SEAT

120505744 73735

CHAPPARAPU 
V V N S 
CHANDRA

CHAPPARAPU 
VENKATA 
SRINIVASULU

MUNJULURI SRI 
LAKSHMI GNNO 20-12-2001 919505621880 Indian OPEN SEAT

410611018 73737 LAVANYAA D
DHANASEKARAN 
S KAMATCHI D BCNO 15-01-2000 919843174074 Indian OPEN SEAT

160109513 73739
CHHERING 
TASHI TEWANG TANZIN CHHEWANG CHHORON STNO 15-02-1999 917018585514 Indian OPEN SEAT

311505137 73742

PATANGE 
SHIVPRASAD 
SURESH

PATANGE 
SURESH 
VITTHALRAO SUNANDA BCNO 17-09-2000 918830570148 Indian OPEN SEAT

390328229 73743

SURYATAPA 
BHATTACHARJ
EE

ASHIS 
BHATTACHARYA

SHYAMALI 
BHATTACHARJEE GNNO 21-10-2000 918837366460 Indian OPEN SEAT

440809290 73748

RAKSHITA 
ANISHYA 
SINGH

RAKESH KUMAR 
SINGH SUNITA SINGH GNNO 01-01-2000 918935085104 Indian OPEN SEAT

170301353 73750 RICHA VERMA
KRISHNA KUMAR 
VERMA SUSHILA VERMA BCNO 16-12-1999 919424113521 Indian OPEN SEAT

281101643 73761 ADITHI AJAY P AJAYAN BINDHU S R SCNO 12-07-2001 919400531995 Indian OPEN SEAT

440203036 73768
NEERAJ 
GAUTAM

DOODH NATH 
GAUTAM DHANRAJI DEVI SCNO 24-07-1999 916388218453 Indian OPEN SEAT

280601881 73770 SULMI SALIM
KATTUKULAM 
SALIM SABITHA SALIM BCNO 02-06-2000 919447993268 Indian OPEN SEAT

450106034 73780 NIKHIL YADAV
JAGAT SINGH 
YADAV REENA YADAV BCNO 20-01-2001 917017531449 Indian OPEN SEAT

440903532 73781 ANANYA BHAL
MUNESH KUMAR 
BHAL SEEMA BHAL GNNO 19-02-1997 916397879504 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280900700 73782 SHAMNA

MOHAMMED ALI 
KOTTANADUTHO
DI ZEENATH K K BCNO 11-03-2000 918086165759 Indian OPEN SEAT

280408507 73787 ANUGRAHA K CHANDRAN K P SINDHU KANNOTH BCNO 24-06-2000 919446233806 Indian OPEN SEAT

300307330 73791
KRATIKA 
AGRAWAL

BHARAT 
AGRAWAL PRAVINA AGRAWAL EWNO 07-05-2000 919826966144 Indian OPEN SEAT

120516901 73793
KUDITHIPATI 
MANASA K BOJARAJU K SRILATHA GNNO 06-04-2001 919912989949 Indian OPEN SEAT

460811633 73795

MADHU 
SHRUTI 
MUKHERJEE

RAM PRASAD 
MUKHERJEE SWATI MUKHERJEE GNNO 23-10-2001 918282832497 Indian OPEN SEAT

200108011 73798 MEER SINGH VISHNU DAYAL MUNNI DEVI SCNO 15-11-1996 917011558072 Indian OPEN SEAT

390506344 73800
PRIYANKA 
MISHRA

BRIJESH KUMAR 
MISHRA MANJU DEVI EWNO 30-08-1998 918920291370 Indian OPEN SEAT

160109178 73801 MANISH SUNDER PAL SUSHMA EWNO 23-10-2000 916283207873 Indian OPEN SEAT

200152644 73803 VINAY KUMAR RAJ KUMAR KOLI CHANDER PRABHA SCNO 13-12-1997 919953172344 Indian OPEN SEAT

280803388 73805 HARITHA N M HARSHAN N M SMITHA N T BCNO 01-12-2000 919349467003 Indian OPEN SEAT

460808433 73806
SOURAV 
GHORAI

DIPANKAR 
GHORAI MAMATA GHORAI EWNO 09-10-1998 916290724417 Indian OPEN SEAT

390202825 73813
HANSRAJ 
INDALIYA RAM NARAYAN BHANWARI DEVI SCNO 01-06-2002 918209696630 Indian OPEN SEAT

230208170 73815
MUSKAN 
KHOWAL OMPRAKASH NIRMALA DEVI BCNO 20-01-2000 919416118276 Indian OPEN SEAT

280909653 73819 ANUSREE P NEELAKANDAN P PUSHPAVALLY A SCNO 20-10-1999 919526688454 Indian OPEN SEAT

160109292 73822
KSHITIJ 
SHARMA

VIVEK BHARTI 
SHARMA RASHMI SHARMA GNNO 05-03-2001 919779920277 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120507559 73826

YADAVALLI 
KRISHNA 
KANTH

YADAVALLI 
SREENIVASULU

YADAVALLI 
GANGAMMA BCNO 02-01-1999 919989294641 Indian OPEN SEAT

311800869 73835

SUNIL 
JOKHURAM 
CHAUDHARY

JOKHURAM 
CHAUDHARY

TARAMATI 
CHAUDHARY BCNO 21-10-1998 918097267170 Indian OPEN SEAT

311003423 73837
MISHRA NEHA 
VINOD VINOD INDU GNNO 20-05-2001 917715974479 Indian OPEN SEAT

380200668 73839 RIYA RAKESH KUMAR RAJNI BALA GNNO 23-08-2001 916283311076 Indian OPEN SEAT

410119130 73853
MOHAMMED 
THAJMEEL V AADIL AHMED V HAJIRA YASMEEN V BCNO 01-05-2000 917845801464 Indian OPEN SEAT

120511207 73856

UPPUTURI 
VENGA 
GAYATHRI

UPPUTURI 
VENGALA RAO UPPUTURI PADMA BCNO 17-04-2001 919866555477 Indian OPEN SEAT

410111440 73857

LAKSHMI 
NARAYANAN 
MANOKAR

DEVARAJAN 
MANOKAR

MANOKAR 
MAGESWARI GNNO 11-08-2001 919790816025 Indian OPEN SEAT

450105168 73860
ISHIKA 
GAUTAM SANJAY GAUTAM SADHANA GAUTAM GNNO 17-10-2000 917905559134 Indian OPEN SEAT

390331891 73861
PARTH 
SHARMA

BHAGWAN 
SAHAY SHARMA NEERU DEVI GNNO 21-10-2000 919414241953 Indian OPEN SEAT

120301866 73864

VULASALA 
VENKATA 
NANDA 
JAYANTH

VULASALA 
SREENIVASULU

CHIMMANI 
ANNAPURNA BCNO 26-09-2001 919493121580 Indian OPEN SEAT

280310735 73874 AMAL PHILIP PHILIP M M MOLLY PHILIP GNNO 02-11-1998 919562600627 Indian OPEN SEAT

311203719 73875

SAYALI 
TAGALPALLEW
AR

KISHORKUMAR 
TAGALPALLEWAR

RUPA 
TAGALPALLEWAR GNNO 15-05-2000 919960161542 Indian OPEN SEAT

120303614 73878
BAKI SWATHI 
PRADEEPIKA B SUBBARAYUDU

M ROHINI JAYA 
KUMARI SCNO 12-01-2000 919393807171 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280406494 73894 A GOPIKA GOPINADHAN PUSHPA A GNNO 28-07-2000 919656515118 Indian OPEN SEAT

440805385 73899
TUMUL 
VIKRAM SINGH

RAVI PRAKASH 
SINGH RENU SINGH GNNO 08-11-2000 918795206444 Indian OPEN SEAT

281205098 73908 IRENE SUNNY SUNNY JOSE SMITHA SUNNY GNNO 22-05-2000 919388552038 Indian OPEN SEAT

440701244 73909
PRERNA 
GUPTA AMIT GUPTA RICHA GUPTA GNNO 07-07-2002 918960919193 Indian OPEN SEAT

311110673 73912

SOUNDARYA 
SOUNDARARA
JAN

N 
SOUNDARARAJAN R SUMATHI BCNO 18-03-2000 919921995327 Indian OPEN SEAT

440401765 73914
SHREYA 
JINDAL

MAHENDRA 
KUMAR JINDAL TARUNA JINDAL GNNO 10-11-2000 919258049753 Indian OPEN SEAT

281203464 73916 GOKUL G NAIR GIRISHKUMAR K RADHIKA C GNNO 08-08-1999 919946204916 Indian OPEN SEAT

200132697 73923 MOHD TARIQ HIFZUDDIN FARID AYESHA BCNO 11-03-2000 919811974998 Indian OPEN SEAT

440711318 73931 AL ASHRAVEE TUFAIL AHMAD SANJEEDA BEGAM BCNO 05-04-2002 919598075856 Indian OPEN SEAT

220810354 73936 SHREY MEHTA
AMRISHKUMAR 
MEHTA BINABEN MEHTA EWNO 13-06-2001 916354065167 Indian OPEN SEAT

390516678 73945
NEHA 
KUMAWAT

MADAN LAL 
KUMAWAT BHANWARI DEVI BCNO 09-08-2000 919001527094 Indian OPEN SEAT

311501122 73946

SHINDE 
PRITAM 
DNYANESHWA
R DNYANESHWAR HEMLATA EWNO 06-11-2001 917745838353 Indian OPEN SEAT

240200784 73953 PRIYANKA PARVEEN KUMAR NISHA DEVI GNNO 25-09-2001 919816203641 Indian OPEN SEAT

311804272 73960

GUDEKAR 
RUSHIKESH 
RAVINDRA

RAVINDRA 
SAKHARAM 
GUDEKAR

VAISHALI RAVINDRA 
GUDEKAR GNNO 26-04-2000 919773256736 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390314242 73972
LIPPI 
BHATNAGAR

SUDHIR KUMAR 
BHATNAGAR REENA MATHUR GNNO 11-04-2002 919829568689 Indian OPEN SEAT

230204734 73974 YASHDEEP SURESH KUMAR SUSHILA GNNO 03-10-2000 919467058021 Indian OPEN SEAT

300308035 73978 PALAK PATRA JAGDISH PATRA JAYANTI PATRA EWNO 20-02-2000 919993302149 Indian OPEN SEAT

460700666 73980 JHINUK DAS
PRODYOT 
KUMAR DAS SASWATI DAS GNNO 11-08-2001

830197325799
19 Indian OPEN SEAT

281108627 73981 SHERIN R N RAMASWAMY S RABIA BAI BCNO 05-05-2000 919388706680 Indian OPEN SEAT

460400486 73983 SUVRA MAJI
NIRMAL KUMAR 
MAJI SUKTARA MAJI GNNO 12-02-2002

751174781775
11 Indian OPEN SEAT

220901519 73988
JIVANI MIT 
CHANDULAL CHANDULAL DAKSHABEN GNNO 26-06-2001 918758035237 Indian OPEN SEAT

170301475 73989
PRINCE 
SABLANI

MANOHAR 
SABLANI KRISHNA SABLANI EWNO 24-12-1999 918817664470 Indian OPEN SEAT

311119746 73992
TANUJ 
TAMBEKAR JIVAN TAMBEKAR

SHUBHANGI 
TAMBEKAR BCNO 25-09-2001 917972699311 Indian OPEN SEAT

380303300 73993 RIMPLE SURINDER PAL SANTOSH KUMARI SCNO 13-03-2002 918727042028 Indian OPEN SEAT

390504327 73994
APOORVA 
SRIVASTAVA

SHAILESH 
KUMAR 
SRIVASTAVA RACHANA SRIVASTAVA GNNO 16-11-1999 919415371283 Indian OPEN SEAT

460813459 74005
MALLAR 
DASGUPTA

SANJOY 
DASGUPTA KAKALI DASGUPTA GNNO 15-12-2000 919748134568 Indian OPEN SEAT

380500155 74008
ROSELEEN 
SHARMA

SULAKSHAN 
SHARMA RITU SHARMA GNNO 27-10-2000 918146042255 Indian OPEN SEAT

460815601 74010
AVISHEK 
MUKHERJEE

RABINDRANATH 
MUKHERJEE

MADHUMITA SANYAL 
MUKHERJEE EWNO 24-09-2001 918777324028 Indian OPEN SEAT

390325753 74022
RIYA 
CHAUDHARY

SANJAY 
CHAUDHARY LAXMI CHAUDHARY EWNO 24-09-1999 919414241837 Indian OPEN SEAT

200130163 74024 MADHURAM SHAILESH KUMAR KAVITA DEVI BCNO 28-08-2000 919934235484 Indian OPEN SEAT
200126474 74030 SPARSH JAIN RAHUL JAIN PREETI JAIN GNNO 03-12-2000 919971714256 Indian OPEN SEAT
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411200950 74038
PRASANNA 
VENKATESH S

S SAI 
SUBRAMANIAM B BANU GNNO 01-06-2001 919840463881 Indian OPEN SEAT

390312871 74051
MITRA 
BHUSHAN PREMBABU VIMALESH DEVI SCNO 28-12-1999 919358176737 Indian OPEN SEAT

120606354 74057

SURISETTI 
ROSHITHA 
SANTOSHINI

S 
SATYANARAYANA S MANGA VENI BCNO 20-09-2001 918328515182 Indian OPEN SEAT

390512332 74058 YUKTA SONI
SHYAM SUNDER 
SONI JAISHREE SONI BCNO 04-10-2000 919001145930 Indian OPEN SEAT

420125899 74061
DHEERAVATH 
PRANAVIKA

DHEERAVATH 
RAVI KUMAR

DHEERAVATH RAJYA 
LAXMI STNO 02-03-2002 919440440327 Indian OPEN SEAT

120105041 74067 SAKRE VISHNU

SAKRE 
RAMACHANDRA 
RAO SAKRE VANI BCNO 10-06-2000 919441315157 Indian OPEN SEAT

420120899 74068

GANGAVARA
M AYESHA 
TAHSEEN

GANGAVARAM 
SHAIKU

SIDDOVATAM 
RESHMA ANJUM BCNO 29-09-1999 919989441389 Indian OPEN SEAT

310416542 74070

KHOMNE 
ROHIT 
VITHALRAO VITHALRAO SUCHITA BCNO 07-06-2001 919673884032 Indian OPEN SEAT

270235649 74071 HARINI G T GOPAL PREMA H M BCNO 12-10-2001 919342573236 Indian OPEN SEAT

300202790 74072
SHATAKSHI 
SHUKLA

DEVENDRA 
SHUKLA SANDEEP BAJPAI GNNO 29-07-2000 918602859031 Indian OPEN SEAT

120513106 74074
PONNOLU 
VAISHNAVI

P V KRISHNA 
REDDY L LAKSHMI DEVI EWNO 02-06-2000 919440427620 Indian OPEN SEAT

320100567 74076
PEMOLA 
WANGKHEM

WANGKHEM 
RATANKUMAR 
SINGH

WANGKHEM O 
IRABATI DEVI BCNO 05-03-2000 918974231061 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311108351 74078
MADHURA 
NINAD KORDE NINAD NILIMA BCNO 30-09-2000 918275288861 Indian OPEN SEAT

311520966 74083

APOORVA 
SANDEEP 
GHULE

SANDEEP 
BABASAHEB 
GHULE

RUPALI SANDEEP 
GHULE GNNO 05-06-2000 918180071999 Indian OPEN SEAT

200153312 74088 AJAY KUMAR ROHTASH RAJWANTI SCNO 06-03-1998 917056702324 Indian OPEN SEAT
411401007 74089 NAFISA A AMRULLA K SHAMSHATH A BCNO 05-08-2000 919489054809 Indian OPEN SEAT

360409196 74093
ANKITA 
MOHANTY

MANAS KETAN 
MOHANTY JAYASMITA MOHANTY GNNO 24-04-2000 917735017446 Indian OPEN SEAT

120105341 74096
PALLE UDAY 
KIRAN REDDY

PALLE CHANDRA 
SEKHAR REDDY PALLE PADMAVATHI GNNO 16-08-2002 917995207351 Indian OPEN SEAT

250103886 74097
HANNAN 
AHMAD QAZI

QAZI FIRDOUS 
AHMAD JAVEIDA BANOO QAZI GNNO 21-11-2001 919596889174 Indian OPEN SEAT

200104724 74098
ANGELA 
ERRAMPALLI

MADHU 
ERRAMPALLI E KALAVATHY GNNO 02-03-2000 919958080643 Indian OPEN SEAT

120501291 74099 N SIREESHA
N 
VENKATRAMANA N BUJJAMMA BCNO 13-07-2000 919441572923 Indian OPEN SEAT

310202470 74104

LADOLE 
APURVA 
ARVIND

ARVIND 
RAMBHAUJI 
LADOLE

KAVITA ARVIND 
LADOLE BCNO 30-10-1999 919421854324 Indian OPEN SEAT

120103958 74106
BOMMISETTY 
GAYATHRI

BOMMISETTY 
SRINIVASA RAO

BOMMISETTY NAGA 
LAKSHMI BCNO 02-12-2000 919703218984 Indian OPEN SEAT

410909326 74108 KANISHKA B BOOPATHY R SUGANTHI A BCNO 05-02-2001 919842634228 Indian OPEN SEAT
200115407 74112 NEHA ROSHAN LAL MAMTA DEVI BCNO 08-10-2000 918750663326 Indian OPEN SEAT

281114350 74114

BENJAMIN 
SUNDARAM 
SUGUNAN SUGUNAN V S

EVANGELINE 
SUGUNAN BCNO 08-02-1999 919495669932 Indian OPEN SEAT

420502127 74116
PALAKURTHY 
NIHARIKA

PALAKURTHY 
SARANGAPANI KUTHATI SHYLAJA STNO 19-05-2000 919849125801 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120609525 74117

GOLLAPALLI 
VIDHYA 
RENUKA

GOLLAPALLI 
VARA PRASAD G LAKSHMI SCNO 10-07-2000 919490890127 Indian OPEN SEAT

380501342 74125
GURPREET 
KAUR

RAJWINDER 
SINGH SARBJIT KAUR GNNO 28-08-2000 919872203892 Indian OPEN SEAT

270219912 74126 SRIKANTH T THOPPAIAH M MANJULA T BCNO 02-04-2001 919443263763 Indian OPEN SEAT

120507219 74127

PETLA 
VENKATA 
KANISHKA

PETLA APPALA 
SWAMI NAIDU PETLA SREE LAKSHMI BCNO 01-07-2002 919949592477 Indian OPEN SEAT

310911224 74129

PRAJAKTA 
PRASAD 
JAMSANDEKA
R

PRASAD MADAN 
JAMSANDEKAR PALLAVI BCNO 26-12-2000 917887780109 Indian OPEN SEAT

311802219 74133

JHA SHIVANI 
MANISHANKA
R

MANISHANKAR 
JHA BABALI GNNO 03-06-2001 919594631639 Indian OPEN SEAT

270222420 74138 KIRTI SINGH
PRADIP KUMAR 
SINGH BABITA DEVI BCNO 26-01-2001 917904186681 Indian OPEN SEAT

420118741 74142
NAMALA 
NIKHIL

NAMALA MURALI 
KANTH

KONKATHI ARUNA 
KUMARI BCNO 15-03-2002 919949660321 Indian OPEN SEAT

200116882 74143 SWATI RANBIR SINGH SUSHILA DEVI SCNO 02-07-1996 919871544105 Indian OPEN SEAT

120402226 74144
JAYA SHREE 
DUSI

VENKATA 
PRASADA RAO D SUJATA M GNNO 24-02-2001 919704387674 Indian OPEN SEAT

150215548 74146 SHRITI
DHARMENDRA 
BHUSHAN SUSHMA KUMARI EWNO 30-06-2000 918227059431 Indian OPEN SEAT

420500401 74149
KOTAGIRI 
DEEPTHI

KOTAGIRI 
SRINIVAS KOTAGIRI SWARUPA BCNO 28-05-2001 916300228305 Indian OPEN SEAT

440706021 74150 ABHAY YADAV HARI LAL YADAV GYANTI DEVI BCNO 22-04-1999 918400582544 Indian OPEN SEAT

380100204 74153 PUNEET KAUR LAKHBIR SINGH LAKHWINDER KAUR GNNO 01-02-2001 918872011616 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420501973 74155
DAMERA 
SHINY

DAMERA 
PRABHAKAR DAMERA SUNITHA SCNO 04-03-2000 919949286577 Indian OPEN SEAT

120508315 74173

BADOLLA 
MALLESH 
YADAV

B 
RAMANJINEYULU B SREEDEVI BCNO 15-08-2000 919886248831 Indian OPEN SEAT

420100955 74175
CHATLA 
BHARGAVI C PARAMESH C SHIVAKALA BCNO 02-04-2000 919000455570 Indian OPEN SEAT

390331686 74176
AMIT 
CHETIWAL MOOLCHAND KALAWATI DEVI SCNO 01-01-2000 917732867468 Indian OPEN SEAT

420112242 74177

NANDYALA 
CHANDRAKAL
A

NANDYALA 
SURYANARAYANA NANDYALA KAMALA BCPH 15-04-2001 919848861676 Indian OPEN SEAT

270706252 74181

MOHAMMED 
JUNAID 
HATHIWALE

MOHAMMED 
ISMAIL AYESHA PARVEEN GNNO 16-04-2001 919448002627 Indian OPEN SEAT

200154235 74186 YUVRAJ PATEL DINESH KUMAR NEELAM PATEL BCNO 05-09-2000 919868413854 Indian OPEN SEAT

390510875 74187
HARSHITA 
VERMA

KRISHNA BIHARI 
VERMA LAKSHMI VERMA SCNO 13-09-2001 919929326464 Indian OPEN SEAT

370106502 74191
SIVASHANKARI 
 M MURUGAN ALAMELUMANGAI BCNO 10-10-2000 917598380760 Indian OPEN SEAT

460802980 74193 PRAGYA SINGH
SATISH KUMAR 
SINGH BIBHA KUMARI SINGH GNNO 31-08-2000 919433014902 Indian OPEN SEAT

360302878 74195
KOTA NARESH 
REDDY

KOTA BALARAJU 
REDDY KOTA SUMITRA DEVI GNNO 02-02-1998 918178164109 Indian OPEN SEAT

270241557 74196 SOURAB N S G SURYA BHARATHI H E GNNO 14-08-2001 918904722034 Indian OPEN SEAT

420504531 74197
YERRA SRI 
HARSHINI YERRA SURENDER YERRA JYOTHI BCNO 29-03-2001 919502495004 Indian OPEN SEAT

120100078 74202
KAMATHAM 
SNEHA

KAMATHAM 
RAJA BAPAIAH

KAMATHAM KRISHNA 
KUMARI EWNO 07-03-2000 917893382322 Indian OPEN SEAT
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160108286 74206
NISHTHA 
MAHAJAN

SOHAN LAL 
MAHAJAN KAMLESH MAHAJAN GNNO 31-10-2000 918219280540 Indian OPEN SEAT

300501522 74208
FAIZ REHMAN 
TAJ MANSURI

TAJ MOHAMMAD 
MANSURI

MEHRUNNISHA 
MANSURI BCNO 13-09-2001 918770118781 Indian OPEN SEAT

120606079 74212

BOTTA 
SYAHIKA 
LAHARI

BOTTA DHARMA 
RAJU

BOTTA DURGA 
BHAVANI BCNO 11-04-2002 919032361084 Indian OPEN SEAT

160105840 74214
MEHAK 
SHARMA AKHIL SHARMA RENU SHARMA GNNO 19-09-2001 919315130507 Indian OPEN SEAT

311117721 74219

WAGHMARE 
SEJAL 
MEGHRAJ MEGHRAJ BABITA SCNO 19-02-2001 917972813121 Indian OPEN SEAT

411301183 74221
MOHAMED 
SHEIK FAIZ M

MOHAMED 
FAROOK M S FARITHA BANU A BCNO 19-11-2000 919566769188 Indian OPEN SEAT

220901001 74222 SHRIDHI SHAH DIPESH SHAH AVANI SHAH EWNO 18-01-2002 919825513714 Indian OPEN SEAT

311210124 74223

RUHEENA 
SHAIKH 
RAZZAK 
SHAIKH RAZZAK SHAIKH SHAHEEN BEGUM EWNO 02-01-1999 919923300818 Indian OPEN SEAT

411001157 74226
SEDUMATHAV
AN B BASKAR P MANIMOZHI A SCNO 11-07-2001 919442281523 Indian OPEN SEAT

420120401 74227
V NAVEEN 
KUMAR V KESHAVULU V PADMA BCNO 19-08-2001 919440036421 Indian OPEN SEAT

420200195 74228
BEERLA SHIVA 
CHANDANA BEERLA BEERAIAH BEERLA KAVITHA BCNO 13-06-2000 919963075060 Indian OPEN SEAT

150243082 74233
RUCHITA 
RANYA RANJIT KUMAR BINITA KUMARI BCNO 21-06-2000 919308245590 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120513088 74237

TULIMILLI 
SIVA SAI 
MEGHANA

TULIMILLI SIVA 
NAGESWARA RAO TULIMILLI ANURADHA BCNO 30-11-1999 919948779999 Indian OPEN SEAT

280401519 74238
KEERTHANA K 
K JAYARAJAN K K PRASITHA A BCNO 16-12-2000 919633904157 Indian OPEN SEAT

120603268 74240
SOWJANYA 
MURLA RAMU MURLA SATYAVATHI MURLA STNO 30-10-2000 919912185577 Indian OPEN SEAT

411306104 74247
FATHIMA 
SIDDIKA K M MOHIPULLAH SABEYA FATHIMA BCNO 22-12-2001 919976649028 Indian OPEN SEAT

120507649 74248

KALINGAPATN
AM SAI DIVYA 
LIKHITHA

KALINGAPATNAM 
 HANUMANTHA 
RAO

KALINGAPATNAM 
KRISHNA VENI BCNO 12-10-2000 919848193948 Indian OPEN SEAT

460816888 74251
ANWESHA 
BERA ARUNAVA BERA BANANI BERA GNNO 04-05-2001 919432279140 Indian OPEN SEAT

311808773 74256

PANDEY 
SAKSHI 
LOVKESH LOVKESH AMITA EWNO 25-03-2001 919820577594 Indian OPEN SEAT

270703985 74260
H N 
NIRMANYU

H S NAVEEN 
CHANDRA H J NIKHILA GNNO 22-02-2001

461398453646
13 Indian OPEN SEAT

420119801 74265
ANKAM 
VINITHA

ANKAM 
SUDHAKAR

ANKAM RAVI 
CHANDRIKA BCNO 06-01-2001 919849341984 Indian OPEN SEAT

411305376 74270
SAFIN 
SOLOMON B

BENEDICT SIMON 
PETER S DEVENCY RAJABEL S BCNO 20-06-2001 919442347489 Indian OPEN SEAT

120407267 74274
DASA DILEEP 
KUMAR DASA NAGARAJU DASA MANORAMA GNNO 13-01-2002 917989556612 Indian OPEN SEAT

280307026 74276 FARMINA E M MOOSA E P SAINABA MOOSA BCNO 30-06-2000 919746467498 Indian OPEN SEAT

311210484 74278

BHUREWAR 
VISHWAJEET 
SUDHIR SUDHIR KAMAL BCNO 28-09-2000 919970538678 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420117256 74281
PAWAR 
SRILATHA

PAWAR 
HANMANTH PAWAR ANITHA STNO 15-03-2001 919849954475 Indian OPEN SEAT

120608266 74289
CHIGATI 
NAVYA SREE

CHIGATI 
CHANDRA 
SEKHARA RAO CHIGATI PRABHAVATHI BCNO 19-07-2002 918919082808 Indian OPEN SEAT

200115528 74293
PRIYADARSHA
NI VIRENDRA SINGH KUSUM RANI SCNO 07-01-2002 917827126822 Indian OPEN SEAT

300306510 74295 MOIN PATHAN SHAKEEL PATHAN SHARIDA BEE PATHAN BCNO 15-06-1999 918359987793 Indian OPEN SEAT

310805034 74299

JADHAV 
MAYUR 
DILIPKUMAR DILIPKUMAR VANDANA GNNO 08-12-2001 919518341587 Indian OPEN SEAT

440100916 74301
SHRADHA 
CHANDEL

SUBODH KUMAR 
CHANDEL SAVITA GNNO 01-06-1999 919412186171 Indian OPEN SEAT

281200799 74302
ADHEENA 
ROSE BABU OUSEPH BABU PO K J SIGY GNNO 04-02-2000 917510647678 Indian OPEN SEAT

390510188 74306
RENU KUMARI 
RAJAK RAVINDER RAJAK RITA DEVI SCNO 28-09-1996 917979906684 Indian OPEN SEAT

120509864 74307
MIRIYALA 
TEJASWI

MIRIYALA 
VENUGOPAL RAO MIRIYALA YASODA EWNO 15-02-2001 919701932819 Indian OPEN SEAT

420202550 74310
SAI THARUN 
BAIRAGONI

MALLESHAM 
BAIRAGONI JAMUNA BAIRAGONI BCNO 17-05-2001 919177657108 Indian OPEN SEAT

120500495 74313
BADABAGNI 
SAI SANJEEV

BADABAGNI 
MURALIDHAR 
RAU VARIKUNTA SUNEETHA BCNO 13-09-1998 919966016116 Indian OPEN SEAT

380301649 74316
GAURAV 
THAKUR

RAJINDER SINGH 
THAKUR KIRAN THAKUR EWNO 25-12-1999 919872385604 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390507613 74318
KARINA 
SUNDRANI

RAMESH KUMAR 
SUNDRANI

KANCHAN DEVI 
SUNDRANI GNNO 04-12-2001 918839869841 Indian OPEN SEAT

120504490 74320
SAI 
PRATHEEKA C

LAKSHMI 
NARAYANA 
REDDY C M NEERAJA GNNO 01-09-2000 919916464445 Indian OPEN SEAT

410915500 74329 RAGUL S A
ARULEESWARAN 
M SATHIYA S BCNO 19-09-2001 919443225602 Indian OPEN SEAT

281109489 74330 VISHNU S SANJEEV P CHITRA RANI S GNNO 08-09-2001 919446303328 Indian OPEN SEAT

120505564 74333
SINDHU SREE 
KEDASI

SATYA SAI BABU 
KEDASI ROJA KEDASI SCNO 18-05-2001 919866918782 Indian OPEN SEAT

120101755 74336

NALLABOTHUL
A 
HIMABINDHU 
PRASANNALAK
SHMI

NALLABOTHULA 
SAMBAIAH

NALLABOTHULA 
ALIVELU BCNO 06-02-2001 917780554495 Indian OPEN SEAT

120504685 74337
KAVITAPU 
TEJASWINI

KAVITAPU RAJA 
SEKHAR

KAVITAPU VENKATA 
RAJYA LAKSHMI BCNO 07-05-2001 919490934039 Indian OPEN SEAT

120503351 74338
GORIPARTHI 
SOWMYA

GORIPARTHI 
YEDUKONDALU

GORIPARTHI RADHA 
RUKMINI BCNO 01-06-2000 919607956767 Indian OPEN SEAT

300313390 74340
NEELAM 
MAHAJAN

RAMRAO 
MAHAJAN GEETA MAHAJAN BCNO 12-12-1995 917587516853 Indian OPEN SEAT

140208150 74342
JENIFAR 
YASMIN

ABDUL MANNAF 
SIKDAR RENUWARA BEGUM GNNO 04-09-1999 919613606202 Indian OPEN SEAT

390510465 74343 KRITI DIXIT
SANJAY DUTT 
DIXIT PRATIMA DIXIT GNNO 04-09-2000 919999672544 Indian OPEN SEAT

120500868 74346

DASAROJU 
GREESHMA 
KUMARI

DASAROJU 
VEERA CHARI

DASAROJU LAKSHMI 
JYOTHI BCNO 12-02-2001 919110522440 Indian OPEN SEAT
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460201098 74350
GARGI 
MONDAL

PARESH NATH 
MONDAL BINA MONDAL SCNO 24-01-2000 919382952979 Indian OPEN SEAT

390316536 74354
ANUSHKA 
SHARMA B K SHARMA MADHU SHARMA GNNO 22-04-2000 919057569160 Indian OPEN SEAT

311518876 74359

AMRUTA 
SANTOSH 
MARAL

SANTOSH SHIVAJI 
MARAL

VIDYA SANTOSH 
MARAL GNNO 19-12-2001 919850014630 Indian OPEN SEAT

460100743 74360

DEBOLINA 
CHATTOPADH
YAY

DEBABRATA 
CHATTOPADHYAY

DEEPA 
CHATTOPADHYAY EWNO 11-10-2001 917980617339 Indian OPEN SEAT

390319802 74364
NIDHI 
SHARMA

GAJENDRA PAL 
SHARMA SUSHILA SHARMA EWNO 08-09-1999 917062060392 Indian OPEN SEAT

420136541 74366
POTHULWAR 
GREESHMA

GANGADHAR 
POTHULWAR SAVITRI POTHULWAR BCNO 07-05-2001 919440385954 Indian OPEN SEAT

220105297 74367 OM PANWAR MANOJ PANWAR LAXMI PANWAR BCNO 27-10-1999 918696723431 Indian OPEN SEAT

120510473 74369

TAMIL 
SELVAN 
SNEHA

KODANDAPANI 
TAMIL SELVAN

TAMIL SELVAN 
LAKSHMI BCNO 24-09-2001 919440272943 Indian OPEN SEAT

311009362 74373

RABIA 
IBRAHIM 
KHATRI IBRAHIM KHATRI ARSHIA KHATRI GNNO 27-03-2001 919833821534 Indian OPEN SEAT

410206234 74377
DINESH 
KUMAR V VELLINGIRI G SAGUNDALA DEVI V BCNO 24-11-2000 919952303890 Indian OPEN SEAT

460900845 74380
NIKKITA 
GUPTA

PRADEEP KUMAR 
GUPTA TARA GUPTA BCNO 22-09-1998 919064480570 Indian OPEN SEAT

440103818 74383
GARGI 
MISHRA

RAVINDRA 
KUMAR NEELAM MISHRA GNNO 05-05-2001 919759331919 Indian OPEN SEAT

281109479 74389 AKSHIMA S S M SURESH SHEEBA M BCNO 27-04-2000 919048864306 Indian OPEN SEAT

120107417 74392

YERUKANTI 
KARTHEEK 
AKASH

MADDY 
GUDENNA A HIMA KUMARI BCNO 19-08-2002 919491165807 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120509996 74393
YALLIBOYINA 
NAGA TEJA

YALLIBOYINA 
NAGA SUBBA 
RAYUDU

YALLIBOYINA 
RAVANAMMA BCNO 22-10-1998 919000769416 Indian OPEN SEAT

410802721 74394 GAYATHRI G
GURUCHANDRAN 
K SHANTHI G BCNO 10-05-2000 919443729814 Indian OPEN SEAT

270226123 74396 RITESH TYAGI TUKARAM TYAGI RENUKA TYAGI SCNO 14-05-2002 918197010358 Indian OPEN SEAT

410702628 74399
SOUNDHARIYA 
 R RAJAGOPAL P GAYATRI S SCNO 02-11-2001 919442856610 Indian OPEN SEAT

310305330 74400

TARALE 
VAISHNAVI 
SHASHIKANT SHASHIKANT SEEMA BCNO 22-11-2000 919822556208 Indian OPEN SEAT

410110615 74412

DANDAMUDI 
GEETHA 
SUHAASA

DANDAMUDI 
VEERAIAH 
CHOWDARY DANDAMUDI KAVITHA GNNO 22-11-2001 918939371514 Indian OPEN SEAT

200121570 74413 MOHD EHSAN
MOHD 
SHAMIMUDDIN NIKHAT ARA GNNO 02-01-2000 919643962914 Indian OPEN SEAT

281110557 74414
SHELINA JINU 
V VIJIN JENIUS S JAISI PRABA P GNNO 15-08-2001 919442175087 Indian OPEN SEAT

170203464 74417
AYUSH 
HARJPAL GOPAL HARJPAL KANCHAN HARJPAL GNNO 15-01-2000 918827876398 Indian OPEN SEAT

390364712 74420
SURAJ KUMAR 
MAHAWAR

RAM PRASAD 
MAHAWAR SUSHILA DEVI SCNO 05-07-2001 919694805954 Indian OPEN SEAT

460817075 74425

SHILPA SHREE 
SHATAKSHI 
MAITY

BHOLA NATH 
MAITY SHAMPA MAITY GNNO 28-02-2001 918617765835 Indian OPEN SEAT

280705075 74427
ANISHA ANN 
JOHN JOHN PHILIPOSE SUSAMMA PHILIP GNNO 21-01-1999 917034293915 Indian OPEN SEAT
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430100498 74428
POULAMI 
MAJUMDER

PARTHA PRATIM 
MAJUMDER GARGI CHOWDHURY GNNO 28-10-2000 919436770519 Indian OPEN SEAT

420132553 74429 BERI JAYASREE RAMADASU SARALAMMA EWNO 02-05-2001 917386402602 Indian OPEN SEAT

390400449 74430
VANSHIKA 
KHOTANI GIRISH KHOTANI DEEPTI KHOTANI GNNO 28-12-2001 918764223826 Indian OPEN SEAT

270223763 74435
NADEEM 
KHAN NOORULLA KHAN NAZREEN TAJ BCNO 05-10-2000 919972995599 Indian OPEN SEAT

270800422 74436 PRANATHI R RAVI D SUKRUTHA RAVI GNNO 27-02-2002 919972254142 Indian OPEN SEAT
200147398 74439 SHALU RATTAN SINGH SANTRA DEVI SCNO 03-06-2000 918708972399 Indian OPEN SEAT

411206395 74440 SWATIKA S K SATISH RAJAN N KARUNAMBIGAI S BCNO 23-02-2002 919092414490 Indian OPEN SEAT

311302991 74441

PATIL 
MRUDUL 
JIJABRAO JIJABRAO BHARATI BCNO 26-06-2001 919579831228 Indian OPEN SEAT

270243680 74442 S VIGNESH

S 
SIVASUBRAMANI
AN S UMADEVI GNNO 21-03-2001 919945271430 Indian OPEN SEAT

280202168 74444 KRUPA RAJEEV B RAJEEV SUNITHA S NAIR GNNO 17-10-2001 919447575905 Indian OPEN SEAT

311001222 74446

YADAV 
UDAYSINGH 
AMBALAL AMBALAL YADAV NIRMALA YADAV GNNO 15-03-2000 917506709617 Indian OPEN SEAT

460807423 74448
PRIYANSHI 
MANDAL

TARUN KUMAR 
MANDAL SNITA MANDAL GNNO 26-05-1999 919051988020 Indian OPEN SEAT

120511431 74451
BHAVYA 
MALA GOLLA

GOLLA MALA 
KONDAIAH GOLLA SARADA EWNO 10-02-2002 919908978805 Indian OPEN SEAT

410907772 74454 JAYA RUPAN A ARUMUGAM M INDHUMATHI S BCNO 09-06-2001 919489027833 Indian OPEN SEAT

390345961 74456
RAJKUMAR 
DORIYA

SHYAM LAL 
DORIYA BEENA BAIRWA SCNO 01-06-2000 917378269418 Indian OPEN SEAT
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230209780 74461
RAHUL DEV 
KAIRALIYA OMDEV NIRMALA DEVI SCNO 10-05-1999 919414793371 Indian OPEN SEAT

281104029 74462 BISMI HAKEEM ABDUL HAKEEM SHAJEENA A BCNO 27-07-2000 919744411950 Indian OPEN SEAT

300308685 74467 MUSKAN JAIN
MANOJ KUMAR 
JAIN MADHAVI JAIN GNNO 18-01-2000 918770320189 Indian OPEN SEAT

170304899 74469
ANUSHKA 
PATHAK

SANJAY KUMAR 
PATHAK MEERA PATHAK GNNO 14-03-2000 919109269855 Indian OPEN SEAT

150212406 74471 GITANJALI KAMAL MUNDA
ASHA KUMARI 
KACHHAP STNO 08-08-1996 918002200007 Indian OPEN SEAT

120504317 74472

PANCHAGNUL
A MITHUN 
BHARADWAJ

P SATYA 
NARAYANA 
MURTHY S BHARATHI GNNO 13-01-2001 919866134003 Indian OPEN SEAT

281100772 74473
BEEVI ASIYA R 
S RAUFUDEEN M SHEMEENA BEEGOM N BCNO 03-10-2000 919847397061 Indian OPEN SEAT

200110932 74477
TALHAT 
KHATOON

MD SHAHID 
AHMAD SHAHIDA KHATOON GNNO 01-10-1999 918979082804 Indian OPEN SEAT

420123014 74478

KANKANALA 
HARSHITHA 
REDDY

K SRIKANTH 
REDDY K JYOTHI REDDY EWNO 29-03-2002 919849546979 Indian OPEN SEAT

230203381 74479 KOMAL YADAV SANJEEV KUMAR VICKY YADAV BCNO 20-01-2000 919416815745 Indian OPEN SEAT

450102470 74488 SAWANI KRISHAN KUMAR PUSHPA DEVI SCNO 01-02-2001 919205515479 Indian OPEN SEAT

390323450 74490
PRAVEEN 
BARALA

SHANKAR LAL 
BARALA MOHARI DEVI BCNO 05-12-1996 919928081065 Indian OPEN SEAT

420128540 74500
MADDELA SAI 
BHARGAVI MADDELA RAVI MADDELA RAMANI BCNO 19-08-2000 918790740819 Indian OPEN SEAT

281110907 74504
ANANTHA 
GOPAL M

P 
MURALEEDHARA
N NAIR S JAYASREE GNNO 16-01-2000 918281221738 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280401706 74509
NAJLA 
KUNNOOL

ISMAIL 
NARIKODAN

NASEERA 
NOORUDDEEN BCNO 01-08-2000 919207185543 Indian OPEN SEAT

390508967 74510
ALPANA 
NARHAR PATIL

NARHAR 
KRISHNAJI PATIL RUPALI NARHAR PATIL GNNO 08-07-1999 919822337455 Indian OPEN SEAT

270702458 74511 SIDDANTH CS SURESH CS KAMALAKSHI VR GNNO 05-12-2001 916366256504 Indian OPEN SEAT

420112764 74517

MOPURI 
JASWANTH 
REDDY

MOPURI BABU 
REDDY MOPURI RAJESWARI EWNO 23-08-2001 919989387834 Indian OPEN SEAT

270703400 74519 AKSHATHA KS KISHOR KUMAR B SHAMBHAVI H GNNO 05-04-2001 919895190842 Indian OPEN SEAT

200140740 74529 ANWESHA TARA SINGH NEGI GANGA DEVI GNNO 20-12-1996
494288600718
69 Indian OPEN SEAT

410801151 74531
HEMANTH 
KRISHNAN R

RAMAKRISHNAN 
K UMA VENKATESWARI P BCNO 28-05-2001 918056842308 Indian OPEN SEAT

200101519 74532
ABHAY 
SHARMA

YOGENDRA 
KUMAR SHARMA RAJKUMARI SHARMA BCNO 25-06-1999 918802134044 Indian OPEN SEAT

420125664 74542

ALEENA 
AYESHA 
SIDDIQUA ABDUL NASEEM TAHSEEN BANU BCNO 15-02-2002 919490080508 Indian OPEN SEAT

410600759 74543 R SHAKTHI
G 
RADHAKRISHNAN M NAGAJOTHI BCNO 04-06-2002 919092085577 Indian OPEN SEAT

160104072 74550 NANDINI
MOHINDER 
SACHDEVA POONAM GNNO 10-12-2000 917015205804 Indian OPEN SEAT

280605933 74551 VARSHA VIJAY VIJAYAN PILLAI GEETHA VIJAYAN GNNO 10-06-1999 919654759642 Indian OPEN SEAT

390513867 74556
MONIKA 
CHOUHAN SOHAN LAL LEELA DEVI SCNO 24-09-1998 918696475392 Indian OPEN SEAT

200126459 74562 SAKSHI RAJ TIRATH RAJ SUNITA SCNO 29-07-2000 919711168278 Indian OPEN SEAT
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380100469 74564
SIDDHARTH 
MANCHANDA

MUKTESH 
KUMAR 
MANCHANDA NEHA MANCHANDA GNNO 22-12-1998 919914162277 Indian OPEN SEAT

200103991 74565 PURANDHI
DILIP KUMAR 
SINGH VINITA SINGH GNNO 23-07-1998 918827459576 Indian OPEN SEAT

311004199 74567

DIKSHA 
DATHATREYA 
NAYAK

DATHATREYA 
NAYAK SUMANGALA NAYAK GNNO 07-09-2001 919673077599 Indian OPEN SEAT

390345777 74573 RAHUL BALAN
BHANWARA RAM 
BALAN MEERA BALAN SCNO 25-09-2002 919413817438 Indian OPEN SEAT

460806030 74574
PRITAM 
KUNDU PRADIPTA KUNDU RASHMANI KUNDU GNNO 16-06-1999 919830142960 Indian OPEN SEAT

390508984 74577
PRIYANKA 
YADAV RAJENDRA YADAV KAMALAWATI DEVI BCNO 30-11-1999 919918860391 Indian OPEN SEAT

390507782 74579 GUNJAN SAINI
SATYANARAIN 
VERMA SAINI MEENA BCNO 14-12-1999 919460938867 Indian OPEN SEAT

300308818 74583
DEVYANSH 
PAL YOGESH PAL RACHNA PAL STNO 04-09-2001 919399081426 Indian OPEN SEAT

390330672 74584
ASTHA 
VAISHNAV

NORATMAL 
VAISHNAV KAMLA DEVI BCNO 05-08-2001 918302688290 Indian OPEN SEAT

280906937 74592 SHAMAS ALI
YOONUS ALI 
CHATHERI BEENA BCNO 26-09-2000 919544010225 Indian OPEN SEAT

280305026 74596 NIMISHA T S SHAJI T K NIRMALA SHAJI SCNO 21-09-1999 919946010096 Indian OPEN SEAT

460811689 74600 GARGI SARKAR SUROJIT SARKAR SUDIPA SARKAR SCNO 04-04-2000 919123626871 Indian OPEN SEAT

420137991 74609 I AKHILA I VENKAT REDDY I VINODA REDDY GNNO 24-11-2000 917801024767 Indian OPEN SEAT

220709195 74613

SUDANI 
SAVAN 
MANSUKHBHA
I MANSUKHBHAI BHAVNA BEN GNNO 05-12-2000 919328148179 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120404767 74614

SUTLURU 
REDDY 
VISHNU LASYA S SRINIVASULU M GAYATHRI BCNO 15-07-2002 919440310279 Indian OPEN SEAT

200147238 74616 VISHAL
RAGHUBIR SINGH 
SAINI PUSHPA DEVI BCNO 11-02-2001 918527923346 Indian OPEN SEAT

160104281 74620
AMAN 
DHIMAN SATISH KUMAR RITA SCNO 14-01-2001 917018329921 Indian OPEN SEAT

390513981 74621
AKSHITA 
YADAV GOVIND YADAV SITA YADAV BCNO 02-07-2000 919112576427 Indian OPEN SEAT

160106066 74622
JAGPREET 
SINGH

JAGMOHAN 
SINGH MANDEEP KAUR GNNO 10-08-2002 918901287027 Indian OPEN SEAT

240103170 74623 VRITI SHARMA SANJAY KUMAR AJAY KUMARI GNNO 05-09-2000 917807585626 Indian OPEN SEAT

230101549 74626
RAJVINDER 
SINGH

RAVINDERPAL 
SINGH SUKHVINDER KAUR GNNO 20-12-2001 919810680702 Indian OPEN SEAT

200112373 74630
AYUSHI 
SHARMA

HARISH KUMAR 
SHARMA LALITA RANI GNNO 01-11-2001 918929577829 Indian OPEN SEAT

200119519 74631 PRAGATI SETHI
BIJOY KUMAR 
SETHI SASMITA SETHI SCNO 21-12-1999 918810520966 Indian OPEN SEAT

150236046 74634 ABUL FAISAL ABDUL QUADIR ROOHI FARHAT BCNO 12-11-1999 917562881225 Indian OPEN SEAT

390505129 74637 KAJAL SAHU
KESHAV PRASAD 
SAHU MAMTA SAHU BCNO 15-10-1999 919455694101 Indian OPEN SEAT

280405491 74641 POORNIMA P PRASAD K V ASHITHA P GNNO 14-02-2000 918547304294 Indian OPEN SEAT

120603975 74643
ALLU SAI 
MOTHILAL

ALLU 
NAGESWARA RAO ALLU JAYA LAKSHMI BCNO 17-06-2002 918978121451 Indian OPEN SEAT

160106035 74644
APOORVA 
SINGH RAKESH SINGH MANJU SINGH GNNO 14-11-1999 919997971666 Indian OPEN SEAT

120516885 74645

BETHA 
PAVANI 
DEEKSHITHA

BETHA NOOKA 
RAJU BETHA LAKSHMI BCNO 22-05-2002 919182975342 Indian OPEN SEAT
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170102012 74657 MUSKAN JAIN SURESH JAIN RANJANA JAIN GNNO 18-12-1999 918962473342 Indian OPEN SEAT

410501149 74660
MUTHUMANIV
EL M MURUGESAN P MUTHULAKSHMI M BCNO 19-08-2001 919444189326 Indian OPEN SEAT

441003271 74668 SANIBHA KAUL ASHISH KAUL SANGEETA KAUL GNNO 14-07-2001 919958671397 Indian OPEN SEAT

280708264 74674 SHEBA RENJAN RENJAN CELIN GNNO 06-05-2000 919496094409 Indian OPEN SEAT

280815237 74675 ANIRUDH M
MANOJ KUMAR 
M K PRANEETHA BCNO 23-07-2000 919048235819 Indian OPEN SEAT

150243431 74683

SHUBHAM 
KUMAR 
NAYAK ASHOK NAYAK MADHU DEVI BCNO 16-11-1999 919576749325 Indian OPEN SEAT

440812011 74685
NIKITA 
MISHRA

LAXMI KANT 
MISHRA NIRUPAMA MISHRA GNNO 14-11-1999 918887971309 Indian OPEN SEAT

410108887 74686
EMANUVEL 
JEBARAJ L LEON C ALIS MARY LEGORIA A BCNO 08-10-2001 919786061383 Indian OPEN SEAT

280400621 74689 ATHIRA P BABURAJ P LATHIKA P V BCNO 09-01-2001 919188024237 Indian OPEN SEAT
390513248 74698 RIDA AHMAD RAZI AHMAD EFFAT JALIL BCNO 22-11-1998 919123404557 Indian OPEN SEAT

410108452 74703

PUTTI 
MATHIAS 
MANVITH 
BALRAJ P I MATHIAS NAGOTHU ROSERANI GNNO 16-03-2001 917395991424 Indian OPEN SEAT

270709520 74707

SHRADHA 
VILAS 
GOSWAMI VILAS GOSWAMI NAMRATA GOSWAMI BCNO 26-08-2000 919482472738 Indian OPEN SEAT

280803548 74709 DILNIBA N N KUNHALI MUMTHAS M BCNO 05-09-1999 919539039834 Indian OPEN SEAT

160111637 74714 JASHAN KALRA RAKESH KUMAR KANTA RANI GNNO 27-09-2001 919463500242 Indian OPEN SEAT

150244150 74716
AASHISH 
SHARMA

MOHAN KUMAR 
SHARMA SAVITA SHARMA SCNO 17-01-2001 917699171119 Indian OPEN SEAT
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200128758 74721 SADIA KAUSAR ABDUL SHAHID KAUSAR BCNO 21-01-1999 919810828385 Indian OPEN SEAT

390353196 74723 RAJAN SINGH SUKHVEER SINGH ANITA SCNO 24-11-2000 919928266371 Indian OPEN SEAT

150237987 74727 ANKITA SINGH ALOK SINGH RAGINI DEVI EWNO 25-10-2001 919572769279 Indian OPEN SEAT

310412450 74728
HUSE BHARAT 
PANDURANG PANDURANG GANGUBAI BCNO 21-03-2001 919130782945 Indian OPEN SEAT

390513680 74731 PRIYA SUNIL KUMAR NEELAM DEVI GNNO 31-08-2000 919996328077 Indian OPEN SEAT

460803853 74732
BRATASEE 
BHUNIA

PRANAB KUMAR 
BHUNIA SANDHYA BHUNIA GNNO 17-07-2000 919831770003 Indian OPEN SEAT

440810140 74734
SHIVAM 
GUPTA

LAXMI PRAKASH 
GUPTA KRISHNA GUPTA GNNO 09-11-1998 919936649820 Indian OPEN SEAT

410606297 74735
SANJEEVI R N 
R RAMANATHAN R JANSI RANI M BCNO 09-04-2002 919788693104 Indian OPEN SEAT

440812328 74737
MANRAJ 
SINGH GURMAIL SINGH INDERJEET KAUR GNNO 10-02-2001 917080876507 Indian OPEN SEAT

160102100 74738 ISHIKA YADAV RAJINDER YADAV NEETA YADAV BCNO 03-04-2001 919914096636 Indian OPEN SEAT

380301723 74739
SIMRANJEET 
SINGH NIRMAL SINGH BAKHSHISH KAUR SCNO 03-01-2000 919779460586 Indian OPEN SEAT

281103738 74752 ADVAITH B D BEJOY THUSHARA R BCNO 06-10-2001 919061119424 Indian OPEN SEAT

390342524 74755

SURYA 
PRAKASH 
SHARMA

BHAGCHAND 
SHARMA KAMALA DEVI GNNO 02-02-2000 919314504448 Indian OPEN SEAT

390204044 74758
MAMTA 
CHOUDHARY

KANA RAM 
CHOUDHARY SAROJ CHOUDHARY BCNO 01-05-1998 919414003450 Indian OPEN SEAT

460802497 74759
PRITAM 
PRAMANIK

PRABHAT 
PRAMANIK ANITA PRAMANIK BCNO 21-09-2000 917384434469 Indian OPEN SEAT

441001066 74760 VISHAL RAO NAR SINGH RAO LALITA RAO SCNO 27-10-2000 919971305089 Indian OPEN SEAT
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460809575 74762
PALLAB 
GHOSH

PARTHA PRATIM 
GHOSH SUSMITA GHOSH GNNO 11-12-2000 919830662763 Indian OPEN SEAT

270704204 74770 DHANUSH P PUTTASWAMY K NANDINI M P GNNO 06-12-2000 919448852785 Indian OPEN SEAT

280900305 74772
MOHAMMED 
ASHIQ K K

MOHAMMED 
RASHEED K K SAKKEENA M T BCNO 16-11-2000 919656564334 Indian OPEN SEAT

420400879 74779
BANTU 
MADHURI BANTU SRINIVAS BANTU MAHESHWARI BCNO 25-03-2000 918014309143 Indian OPEN SEAT

411207428 74780 MARZHIYA A S AKBARSAIT A GULSUN BCNO 29-11-2000 917358859184 Indian OPEN SEAT

120602041 74781
DANDAMUDI 
SRI ANUHYA

DANDAMUDI 
RAMESH

DANDAMUDI 
SUBHASHINI EWNO 28-01-2002 916303722183 Indian OPEN SEAT

410605892 74782
SOUNDHARYA 
T THAVAMANI V KANCHANA R GNNO 30-05-2002 919994471475 Indian OPEN SEAT

460813154 74783
ROSHNI 
PARVEEN

LATE FAIZUDDIN 
AHAMED NIRUARA KHATUN BCNO 28-06-2001 918101547486 Indian OPEN SEAT

200144548 74786
NISHAT 
KHATOON

ZULFIQUARE 
KHAN TARANUM KHATOON EWNO 06-05-1999 917080905208 Indian OPEN SEAT

120506399 74792

GORANTLA 
PRAVEEN 
KUMAR

GORANTLA 
RAYAPPA GORANTLA THERESA SCNO 21-09-1999 919493696019 Indian OPEN SEAT

420116997 74794 C H RAJESH C H KESAVULU C H BALA SARASWATHI SCNO 25-03-2002 918074061249 Indian OPEN SEAT

120500179 74800
A KEERTHI 
REDDY A HARI KRISHNA B SREEDEVI GNNO 24-08-2000 919440729175 Indian OPEN SEAT

420501435 74806
SUBBURU SAI 
KUMAR

SUBBURU 
BEERAPPA SUBBURU ANJAMMA BCNO 18-04-1999 918639163612 Indian OPEN SEAT

270210016 74809 DEEKSHITH K C
CHANDRA 
SHEKHAR K SHANTHA V BCNO 28-05-2001 919945024615 Indian OPEN SEAT

120509324 74812

GEETHAKASH 
SATYANARAYA
NA VASA

SATYANARAYANA 
VASA

SWARAJYA LAKSHMI 
VASA BCNO 19-12-2001 918849113904 Indian OPEN SEAT
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240102268 74813 ANGEL CHOBA VISHAV KARMA PURUSHOTMA DEVI STNO 27-10-2000 919418051155 Indian OPEN SEAT

200158095 74816
SHUBHAM 
YADAV

PARAS NATH 
YADAV MEERA YADAV BCNO 02-10-1998 918840575148 Indian OPEN SEAT

120106701 74822
ASHOK 
CHEKKA

SANYASI RAO 
CHEKKA ASEERVADAM CHEKKA SCNO 10-09-1998 919059308898 Indian OPEN SEAT

160106881 74825 ANJU RANBIR SINGH PUSHPA RANI GNNO 07-03-1997 918053825052 Indian OPEN SEAT

420103266 74827

YELMALA 
PRANAY 
JOSEPH

YELMALA 
VIJAYENDER 
LIVINGSTONE

YELMALA SANDHYA 
RANI BCNO 10-03-2001 918328415118 Indian OPEN SEAT

420128666 74830

PYLLA 
SUJEETH 
KUMAR REDDY

PYLLA 
JAYAPRAKASH 
REDDY KOMIRELLY MANJULA GNNO 14-11-2001 919603083923 Indian OPEN SEAT

120104536 74832
KARRA 
SUCHARITHA KARRA BABU RAO KARRA LAKSHMI SCNO 06-08-2000 919676790136 Indian OPEN SEAT

200155689 74833
RYAN JOSEPH 
RAPPAI

TONY JOSEPH 
RAPPAI DOLLY JOY GNNO 27-04-2001 919674169036 Indian OPEN SEAT

420300479 74838 INDLA JOSHNA
INDLA 
NAGESHWAR RAO INDLA NAGAMANI BCNO 01-12-2000 919010307754 Indian OPEN SEAT

311706038 74839

PANSARE 
YASH 
PANKAJKUMA
R

PANSARE 
PANKAJKUMAR 
POPATRAO VIJAYA BCNO 21-09-2000 918378077163 Indian OPEN SEAT

390322269 74845
NIMAN 
SHARMA

NAROTTAM LAL 
SHARMA SHOBHA SHARMA GNNO 19-10-2001 919694852430 Indian OPEN SEAT

120603103 74856
BUDUMURU 
DIVYA

BUDUMURU 
SYAMALARAO

BUDUMURU 
PADMAVATHI BCNO 04-09-2001 919573651393 Indian OPEN SEAT
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310907319 74859

GARJE 
SHANTANU 
BABASAHEB BABASAHEB PUSHPA BCNO 16-04-2001 919420172016 Indian OPEN SEAT

280908038 74862 POOJA DANOJ
P K DANOJ 
KUMAR NYJA DANOJ BCNO 04-02-2000 919447943351 Indian OPEN SEAT

420106949 74864
SURIGI 
JYOTHSNA

SURIGI 
RAMACHANDRU SURIGI UPENDRA BCNO 11-06-2001 919705150969 Indian OPEN SEAT

440901325 74866
SHOAIB 
HASAN SYED HASAN SAIRA HASAN BCNO 20-04-1996 919548678490 Indian OPEN SEAT

120600517 74868
MUTYALA 
ANUSHA DEVI

MUTYALA VEERA 
VENKATA 
SATYANARAYANA

MUTYALA 
KAMALAVATHI GNNO 09-01-2001 919440418669 Indian OPEN SEAT

120206465 74869
O NITEESH 
REDDY

O SIVARAMI 
REDDY O LAKSHMI DEVI GNNO 12-07-2000 919959155761 Indian OPEN SEAT

420201029 74874
ADEPU SAI 
KRISHNA ADEPU NARESH ADEPU LAXMI BCNO 23-09-2001 919704547874 Indian OPEN SEAT

300100323 74875
DEVANSH 
SHRIVASTAVA

KUNJESH 
SHRIVASTAVA KAVITA SHRIVASTAVA GNNO 12-01-2001 919424516600 Indian OPEN SEAT

420108033 74881

VENKATA 
VASANTHA 
ADDANKI

SURENDRABABU 
ADDANKI

VENKATA SULOCHANA 
RANI ADDANKI BCNO 01-09-2001 918008999350 Indian OPEN SEAT

420133390 74883 K CHANDANA K BASTHI RAM K CHITTAMMA STNO 29-07-2000 919676596199 Indian OPEN SEAT

120302684 74885
ALLURU 
HARIKA

ALLURU 
MALLIKARJUNA 
SINGH ALLURU JOSHILA GNNO 16-02-2000 919493121589 Indian OPEN SEAT

390313846 74887 FATTERAM BHOOPRAM LACHCHHO SCNO 10-12-1997 918058204524 Indian OPEN SEAT
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300202601 74895
PRASUN 
GURJAR

DEVENDRA 
SINGH GURJAR SUNITA SINGH GURJAR BCNO 09-01-1999 919009773829 Indian OPEN SEAT

360503727 74896
BISWAJIT 
NAYAK

MANORANJAN 
NAYAK GEETANJALI NAYAK BCNO 18-06-1998

913793488491
37 Indian OPEN SEAT

200143907 74898
ADARSH 
KUMAR

SHANKAR 
PRASAD SHAKUNTALA PRASAD BCNO 01-09-1999 919351590497 Indian OPEN SEAT

420504209 74900
NAMPALLY 
SHRUTHI

NAMPALLY 
RAMBABU

NAMPALLY BHAGYA 
LAXMI BCNO 22-03-2000 919908647546 Indian OPEN SEAT

390301482 74902 AMAN SONI RAKESH SONI PRIYA SONI BCNO 24-11-2000 917725982242 Indian OPEN SEAT

150102496 74908 JASMINE
RAMSAGAR 
SINGH RINA ROY EWNO 08-11-1999 917763856664 Indian OPEN SEAT

390202586 74909 ANIL BARUPAL
SURENDRA 
BARUPAL SANTOSH BARUPAL SCNO 08-01-1999 919214692637 Indian OPEN SEAT

420121812 74911
KARROLLA SAI 
KRISHNA

KARROLLA 
SWAMI KARROLLA VIJAYA BCNO 12-09-1999 919985058640 Indian OPEN SEAT

270215314 74914
NAYAN 
SHEKAR

CHANDRASHEKAR
AIAH C S REKHA C BCNO 19-10-2001 918073195296 Indian OPEN SEAT

120509987 74917
MATTAM 
MANASA MATTAM MURALI MATTAM SRAVANI BCNO 17-05-2001 919502995299 Indian OPEN SEAT

410701740 74921 NISHIKA J JOHN MICHAEL L NIMAL REJINI A BCNO 04-04-2001 919688121205 Indian OPEN SEAT

200132175 74922
CHANCHALA 
PUROHIT N M PUROHIT JYOTI PUROHIT GNNO 24-03-2001 919013087176 Indian OPEN SEAT

150250380 74931
MD ALI 
AHMED SABIR

MD EKRAMUL 
HAQUE ISHRAT ANJUM BCNO 05-01-1999 918409304311 Indian OPEN SEAT

120203413 74932
DUDEKULA 
SUNITHA

DUDEKULA 
CHANDRANNA

DUDEKULA 
DASTAGIRAMMA BCNO 16-06-1999 919704195864 Indian OPEN SEAT

420400330 74934
GOUNIKADI 
VENNELA

GOUNIKADI 
RAMESH YADAV GOUNIKADI LAXMI BCNO 02-01-2000 919542364131 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280304727 74936
KEVIN JOSE 
MANIPPADAM

JOSE KURUVILA 
MANIPPADAM TANIA JOSE GNNO 13-01-2000 918281577048 Indian OPEN SEAT

311200016 74938

SHAIKH 
ALMAS 
SAMEERODDI
N SAMEERODDIN AYESHA EWNO 19-02-2000 919370032216 Indian OPEN SEAT

420113025 74941
MIRYALA 
VIVEK

MIRYALA 
VENUGOPAL RAO MIRYALA SUGATRI GNNO 12-01-2002 919177382063 Indian OPEN SEAT

410607335 74942 PRASHANTH A
ADHI 
NARAYANAN M SUJATHA M BCNO 11-02-2001 919842853292 Indian OPEN SEAT

450104007 74945
SHIVIN 
RAJORIYA KULDEEP MEENAKSHI GNNO 19-04-2001 919008180853 Indian OPEN SEAT

270222451 74947
PAVITHRA 
NAYAK I I VITTAL NAYAK PREETHA NAYAK GNNO 06-04-2001 919980228298 Indian OPEN SEAT

270207696 74949

SRISHTI 
GHOSH 
CHOWDHURY

SUMANDRA 
GHOSH 
CHOWDHURY

ANINDITA GHOSH 
CHOWDHURY GNNO 17-11-2000 919845721985 Indian OPEN SEAT

420118225 74951

KAVALI 
NALUGOTHUL
A PRASAD

KAVALI 
NALGOTHULA 
GOVINDU KALPANA BCNO 22-06-1999 919949814085 Indian OPEN SEAT

420116508 74952
SHIRUSALA 
SAI RISHITHA

SHIRUSALA 
CHANDRASHEKHA
RA 
DATHATHRAYA SHIRUSALA SHIRISHA BCNO 01-03-2001 919392070395 Indian OPEN SEAT

150241878 74962
AAKANKSHA 
BULBUL ANJANI KUMAR BINDU DEVI SCNO 11-11-1999 916204858117 Indian OPEN SEAT

120508579 74966

DEVARAKOND
A VASANTHA 
LAKSHMI D MALLIKARJUNA D SREEDEVI STNO 27-07-2000 919441765832 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420300162 74968

BADDEPURI 
LAXMI 
PRASANNA

BADDEPURI 
ANJAIAH

BADDEPURI 
SARASWATHI SCNO 30-04-2000 919959960320 Indian OPEN SEAT

420130715 74972
SARIPALLI 
VANDANA

SSLNP RAJA 
GOPAL S ARUNA GNNO 28-07-2000 919849857159 Indian OPEN SEAT

120516298 74974
K NAGA 
MANISHA K S RAYUDU K ANURADHA BCNO 10-09-1998 918688547963 Indian OPEN SEAT

120510889 74976

NALLABOTHUL
A 
MEENAMRUT
HA

NALLABOTHULA 
RAMU SURASURA RUKMINI STNO 26-03-2002 919440362564 Indian OPEN SEAT

281100695 74978 JYOTHISH K
KOMALAKUMARA
N REEJA BCNO 19-02-1999 919496656526 Indian OPEN SEAT

120608171 74980
CHITIKELA 
YAMINI

CHITIKELA 
PARVATHI

CHITIKELA 
VENKATESWARA RAO BCNO 10-08-2000 917396550438 Indian OPEN SEAT

280408516 74981
AISHWARYA R 
NAMBIAR

P P 
RADHAKRISHNAN BINDU P K EWNO 13-11-2000 919895543794 Indian OPEN SEAT

280610140 74982
SALMAN 
FARIZ B BAIJU KARIM JASMIN BAIJU BCNO 19-05-2000 919995417590 Indian OPEN SEAT

120514086 74983
MADDINENI 
POOJITHA

MADDINENI 
SESHAIAH

MADDINENI 
RAMADEVI EWNO 27-08-2000 916303795054 Indian OPEN SEAT

410120206 74986
R D ARAVINTH 
JAGAN DHINESH BABU J RAMYAPPRIYAA D GNNO 24-06-2001 919442112343 Indian OPEN SEAT

390511744 74996
SANDHYA 
KUSHWAHA PRATAP SINGH SUSHEELA DEVI BCNO 20-09-1998 918887667094 Indian OPEN SEAT

300203155 74997
VAISHNAVI 
GUPTA RAVINDRA GUPTA RAJNI GUPTA GNNO 24-03-2000 918120527442 Indian OPEN SEAT
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460804614 74999

MAHARNAB 
GANGOPADHY
AY

MANOTOSH 
GANGOPADHYAY

RUMA 
GANGOPADHYAY GNNO 20-12-1997 918240017599 Indian OPEN SEAT

420103513 75002

SHAIK 
MUZEEBUDDI
N

SHAIK 
ZAHURODDIN HASHMATH BEGUM GNNO 26-06-2000 917569021402 Indian OPEN SEAT

230102919 75012
SRISHTI 
BHATIA VINOD BHATIA SONICA BHATIA GNNO 03-09-2001 919910329814 Indian OPEN SEAT

420133996 75013
K SAI 
HARSHITHA

KONETI MOHAN 
RAJU K YASODA LAKSHMI BCNO 31-03-2002 919848119665 Indian OPEN SEAT

300202071 75021
PRANJAL 
AGRAWAL RAJESH AGRAWAL SEEMA AGRAWAL GNNO 29-11-2000 917089411299 Indian OPEN SEAT

200117159 75022
TABASSUM 
JAMAL

MD AJAZUL 
HAQUE JAMAL ARA EWNO 28-09-1999 917424952440 Indian OPEN SEAT

390511671 75025
AKANKSHA 
TIWARI

HARENDER 
TIWARI NEETU TIWARI EWNO 20-03-1998 917827241907 Indian OPEN SEAT

390340971 75029 ANJANA ARYA SAUDAN SINGH PREM WATI SCNO 20-04-1999 919694885141 Indian OPEN SEAT

230209432 75030 RAVINA JITENDER KUMAR SANTOSH GNNO 08-03-1996 919654977124 Indian OPEN SEAT

390513821 75034
SURABHI 
DHAKA MAHAVIR DHAKA REENA DHAKA BCNO 06-04-1998 919413219264 Indian OPEN SEAT

310905743 75037 RUNAL
MARUTIRAO 
KURUMNALE SHOBHA BCNO 12-02-2001 919880978374 Indian OPEN SEAT

150213793 75043
AMBREEN 
FATIMA

MUHAMMAD 
MUKHTAR ALAM ARSHI MUKHTAR GNNO 08-09-1998 919210490942 Indian OPEN SEAT

440102708 75044 ANUJA SINGH
RAM PAL SINGH 
RANA UPMA SINGH RANA GNNO 12-09-1998 918859261898 Indian OPEN SEAT
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220701502 75051

PATEL 
KRUPALI 
TARANGKUMA
R

TARANGKUMAR 
PATEL BHARTIBEN PATEL GNNO 23-06-2001 919998007599 Indian OPEN SEAT

230208388 75053 MANISH SAINI
RAKESH KUMAR 
SAINI SUMAN SAINI BCNO 22-06-1999 917291020552 Indian OPEN SEAT

150218390 75057
MUSKAN 
KESHRI MANOJ KUMAR SAROJANI KUMARI BCNO 03-12-1998 917004895971 Indian OPEN SEAT

390100099 75058
MOHIT 
LAXKAR

RAMAVATAR 
LAKHARA MADHU LAKHARA BCNO 08-06-2000 918432178945 Indian OPEN SEAT

280708990 75061
FAIROOZ C 
NAVAZ NAVAZ K A RAJEENA NAVAZ BCNO 07-06-1999 919447569350 Indian OPEN SEAT

410802843 75062 SHRINIDHI R S
SHANMUGASUND
ARAM S USHAA K S S GNNO 05-05-2001 919344358333 Indian OPEN SEAT

450105570 75063
MALVIKA 
RANA

DHIRENDRA 
SINGH RANA USHA RANA BCNO 26-02-2001 918447650705 Indian OPEN SEAT

120513331 75064
VANKA 
DIVYASREE

VANKA 
SRINIVASA REDDY

VANKA LAKSHMI 
PADMAVATI GNNO 25-03-2001 919440676219 Indian OPEN SEAT

460809481 75065
ANUSKA 
GHOSH

ASIS KUMAR 
GHOSH SUSMITA GHOSH BCNO 08-09-2000 918777844793 Indian OPEN SEAT

200151304 75068
SHUBHAM 
KUMAR

RAJENDRA 
PRASAD SUNITA DEVI BCNO 15-02-1999 919450665224 Indian OPEN SEAT

410205735 75069
SHERINE 
ASHMITHA R

A MS RAJESH 
KANNA J A SUBA GNNO 26-11-2000 919994951320 Indian OPEN SEAT

200128500 75072
SHRISTI 
PANWAR VIPIN KUMAR BABITA BCNO 18-10-1999 919810485940 Indian OPEN SEAT

120105047 75074
KAMINENI SAI 
CHARAN

KAMINENI NAGA 
RAJU

KAMINENI REDDI 
KUMARI BCNO 28-12-1999 918142761804 Indian OPEN SEAT

410210288 75076 K S ADHITHYA
K SENTHIL 
ANANDAN S SILAMBU SELVI BCNO 18-05-2001 917395836353 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390502610 75079
VARTIKA 
TIWARI BRAJESH TIWARI SUSHMA TIWARI GNNO 05-07-1999 917974644630 Indian OPEN SEAT

390320990 75083
PRAVEEN 
SISODIYA

PRAHLAD 
SISODIYA ANOKH DEVI SCNO 11-06-2002 919079389219 Indian OPEN SEAT

390322068 75087
TANUJ 
SHARMA

RAMAVTAR 
SHARMA SUNITA SHARMA EWNO 23-03-2001 917742684065 Indian OPEN SEAT

310405877 75088
SYED RAMSHA 
HANNIN SYED IDRIS NAFEESA SULTANA GNNO 29-07-2000 917447448700 Indian OPEN SEAT

120103294 75099

VENKATA 
KRISHNA 
CHAITHANYA 
DADIGA BABU DADIGA SYAMALA DADIGA BCNO 08-07-2002 919866331647 Indian OPEN SEAT

120304052 75107
UMMANABOI
NA LIKHITHA

UMMANABOINA 
OBULA RAJU

UMMANABOINA 
VENKATA LAKSHMI BCNO 25-10-1999 919985409333 Indian OPEN SEAT

440504530 75111
ASHISH 
RANJAN

LAL BIHARI 
PRASAD SHEELA KANNAUJIA SCNO 07-10-2000 919670810591 Indian OPEN SEAT

390362511 75113
RAJVEER 
BAIRWA

RAMESH CHAND 
BAIRWA PREM DEVI SCNO 05-06-2000 919694288692 Indian OPEN SEAT

420132113 75117

SAVALLA 
SRUTHIK 
KUMAR

S YASHWANTH 
KUMAR MANJULA KAVITHA N SCNO 12-03-2001 919959022730 Indian OPEN SEAT

150233995 75121
SAMEER 
KUMAR

SHAMBHU NATH 
PRASAD GUPTA MANJU GUPTA GNNO 21-07-2000 919470037505 Indian OPEN SEAT

390343502 75122
POOJA 
CHOUDHARY BAJRANG LAL SANTOSH DEVI BCNO 01-10-2000 919436257428 Indian OPEN SEAT

280405134 75125
SUFAIDA 
HABEEB HABEEBULLA K P SAKEENA PULUKOOL BCNO 27-03-1999 919400866568 Indian OPEN SEAT

390311997 75130
SARITA 
MANOHAR

MADAN LAL 
MANOHAR SEEMA DEVI SCNO 02-09-2000 919829461250 Indian OPEN SEAT

280816674 75131 FEBINAS O T BASHEER O T SAKEENA BCNO 02-09-2000 919645187562 Indian OPEN SEAT
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200144205 75132
MARYAM 
MIRZA WASEEM MIRZA FAUZIA JALAL GNNO 25-11-1999 918826617212 Indian OPEN SEAT

311211616 75134

MOMIN 
MOHAMMAD 
ADIL QADEER 
AHMED QADEER AHMED SHABANA BEGUM BCNO 14-11-1999 919270917154 Indian OPEN SEAT

280106933 75137 SULFIYA S SUDHEER SHAFEENA BCNO 15-07-1999 919947138223 Indian OPEN SEAT

160101989 75140
BHAWNA 
KUMARI SUNIL KUMAR SANJU DEVI BCNO 13-03-2000 919717035584 Indian OPEN SEAT

460903698 75141

JYOTIRMOY 
SINGHA 
SARKAR

KALYAN SINGHA 
SARKAR

MALINA SINGHA 
SARKAR SCNO 21-05-2001 917679151339 Indian OPEN SEAT

311604364 75142

ISHAAN 
VIJAYKUMAR 
BHARADIYA

VIJAYKUMAR 
BHARADIYA SARIKA BHARADIYA GNNO 25-02-2001 919822430258 Indian OPEN SEAT

170302100 75144
ISHALI 
WARTHE

VENKATRAO 
WARTHE SHALU WARTHE GNNO 02-12-1998 917415742644 Indian OPEN SEAT

440703871 75148 NEHA RANI SIYA RAM ANITA SCNO 07-04-2001 917982825122 Indian OPEN SEAT

281207579 75152
ANN MARIYA 
K P PRINSON K V VINCY PRINSON GNNO 18-08-2001 917034801039 Indian OPEN SEAT

200146372 75153 RAGHAV PAPPU LAL SHEELA DEVI EWNO 17-06-1997 918929111902 Indian OPEN SEAT

170201615 75161 DAMINI PATEL CHITRASEN PATEL TIKESHWARI PATEL BCNO 07-07-1999 919977452476 Indian OPEN SEAT

170201710 75168 ANKITA GAVEL
MAHENDRA 
KUMAR GAVEL SOHAGIN DEVI GAVEL BCNO 07-07-1999 919425536965 Indian OPEN SEAT

150208649 75169 NAVYA RAI RAKESH KUMAR DHANMANTI DEVI BCNO 15-08-2002 917654329683 Indian OPEN SEAT

360200709 75170
BINASHREE 
PANDA

UMESH 
CHANDRA PANDA MINAKHI PANDA EWNO 03-11-2000 919124543836 Indian OPEN SEAT

200119956 75171
YASHA 
AGRAWAL VINOD AGRAWAL SHALINI AGRAWAL GNNO 25-04-1999 918750093781 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280816003 75174
FATHIMA 
DHILSHA UBAID V SHAIMA BCNO 18-08-2000 919605032371 Indian OPEN SEAT

120604141 75182

DASARI 
KALYAN 
KUMAR

DASARI MOHAN 
RAO DASARI PUNYAVATHI BCNO 21-07-1998 918985641241 Indian OPEN SEAT

390303975 75186
ARCHANA 
SAINI MANI RAM SAINI SUMAN SAINI BCNO 03-06-1999 918504991152 Indian OPEN SEAT

270305091 75187
SHIVANI R 
MOTHI RAJU M V SUDHA C PATIL GNNO 10-05-2000 919845906434 Indian OPEN SEAT

270806438 75188

SAI ASHRITHA 
REDDY 
PULAKURTHI

SATYA PRADEEP 
PULAKURTHI

BHAGAVATHI 
PULAKURTHI GNNO 23-03-2002

003399028800
33 Indian OPEN SEAT

420114096 75191

NANDINENI 
DEEKSHITH 
REDDY

NANDINENI BAL 
REDDY

NANDINENI 
NAVANITHA EWNO 28-08-2001 919848899501 Indian OPEN SEAT

270237165 75192
AKANSHA 
SWAIN

JITENDRA 
KUMAR SWAIN PUSPA RANI SWAIN GNNO 04-07-2001 919845311427 Indian OPEN SEAT

280401636 75193
SARANGA 
SANJAY A M SANJAY AKHILA SANJAY GNNO 01-12-2001 919400921504 Indian OPEN SEAT

120203102 75194

DADIREDDY 
NARMADA 
RAGHAVI

D PREM KUMAR 
REDDY D SUSEELA EWNO 30-08-2000 916300591672 Indian OPEN SEAT

390511983 75196 PRASOON S P SHAKYWAR URMILA SHAKYWAR SCNO 01-10-2000 919893091162 Indian OPEN SEAT

310100226 75209

NIMASE 
MAHESH 
BALASAHEB

BALASAHEB 
RADHAKISAN 
NIMASE BHARATI BCNO 16-08-2000 919011249965 Indian OPEN SEAT

280308724 75212 JYOTHIKA KJ JOSE SHEEBA BCNO 04-05-2000 919072871405 Indian OPEN SEAT

380402040 75215 RITTIKA RAHA SANJIB RAHA RUPASRI RAHA GNNO 09-02-2001 919126647792 Indian OPEN SEAT

410117952 75216 SURAJ S SURESH KUMAR S SUNITHA A GNNO 29-09-2000 919962441333 Indian OPEN SEAT
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410606438 75217 PRABHAKAR ESWARAN USHARANI BCNO 13-03-2001 917373675469 Indian OPEN SEAT

150103040 75218 PUJA
SUDARSHAN 
SHARMA SANDHYA SHARMA GNNO 28-11-1998 918434008915 Indian OPEN SEAT

300400904 75220
NANCY 
JHARIYA KANHIYA JHARIYA VINITA JHARIYA SCNO 25-03-2000 916261415646 Indian OPEN SEAT

440812206 75221 PRIYANKA RISHI KANT RAM URMILA DEVI BCNO 18-11-2000 919825350114 Indian OPEN SEAT

450201630 75223
AKSHAT 
MITTAL

TARUN KUMAR 
MITTAL TEENA MITTAL GNNO 13-01-2002 919837388555 Indian OPEN SEAT

280803494 75226
THARA 
CHANDRAN DINACHANDRAN SHINI GNNO 22-01-2000 919744772543 Indian OPEN SEAT

311100567 75230
PATLE SEEMA 
UMESH UMESH KUNDA SCNO 07-12-1999 919765036255 Indian OPEN SEAT

311303404 75236

RAJESHWAR 
PRAKASH 
AVHAD

PRAKASH 
KHANDERAO 
AVHAD

SUNANDA PRAKASH 
AVHAD SCNO 07-02-2000 919403787015 Indian OPEN SEAT

270215652 75237 RAHUL H S SHESHADRI N GEETHA H V BCNO 01-12-2000 919663851441 Indian OPEN SEAT

440404740 75240
MOHD 
DANIYAL SARFARAZ ALAM IMRANA ASAD GNNO 30-03-2000 916397980087 Indian OPEN SEAT

390331161 75243
UMESH 
KUMAR PRAHLAD CHAND ROOPDAI SCNO 21-09-1995 917615085206 Indian OPEN SEAT

200155191 75244
AKRITI 
KUMARI

KAUSHAL KISHOR 
KARN SUJATA DEVI GNNO 24-01-1999 918130982365 Indian OPEN SEAT

360411887 75245
SAGUN 
KUMAR

SASHI BHUSAN 
DASH LAINA DASH GNNO 22-02-1999 919437142480 Indian OPEN SEAT

460406136 75247
RATHIJIT 
HALDER RANJIT HALDER KABERI HALDER GNNO 05-10-2000 918617639044 Indian OPEN SEAT

380502051 75251 ANJALI GARG SANJEEV KUMAR SUNDER KANTA EWNO 03-12-2000 919814651070 Indian OPEN SEAT

380500839 75252
VEDANT 
SINGH PRAMOD KUMAR ANITA DEVI SCNO 14-02-2001 918427682347 Indian OPEN SEAT
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281205498 75253 T R NAMITHA T V RAJATHAN K MALLIKA BCNO 03-04-2001 919447255414 Indian OPEN SEAT

270217857 75264
RANJAN 
RAMESH RAMESH S MADHAVI A BCNO 20-11-2000 919379407059 Indian OPEN SEAT

310980743 75265

BADE TEJAL 
DNYANESHWA
R DNYANESHWAR MANORAMA BCNO 12-04-2000 919422541817 Indian OPEN SEAT

120507573 75274
YASASWI 
PONUKUPATI

SURYA PRAKASH 
PONUKUPATI KAMALA PONUKUPATI GNNO 09-05-2001 918500856385 Indian OPEN SEAT

280808011 75276 GAYATHRI M S
MANOJ KUMAR 
N K SATHI DEVI P P BCNO 20-06-2000 918547251384 Indian OPEN SEAT

310305089 75281

PRASAD 
CHETAN 
SANJAY SANJAY PRASAD RAJKUMARI PRASAD GNNO 05-07-1999 918412023034 Indian OPEN SEAT

280403222 75285
ABISHA 
PAVITHRAN PAVITHRAN M BABITHA K BCNO 27-01-2000 919447293722 Indian OPEN SEAT

460402843 75287
SHANKHADIP 
NAYAK

SHOMENATH 
NAYAK SANCHITA NAYAK GNNO 31-08-2000 918509580700 Indian OPEN SEAT

390515950 75288
PRIYANKA 
RAMAN

KALURAM 
BAIRWA BADAM SCNO 18-07-2001 919413023865 Indian OPEN SEAT

311802251 75290
BHAVANA 
NARAYAN

MADHUSUDAN 
NARAYAN SANGITA NARAYAN GNNO 02-06-2001 919819186902 Indian OPEN SEAT

440805080 75292 VINOD KUMAR
MUNESHWAR 
PRASAD MITHILESH SCNO 16-05-2001 918400992268 Indian OPEN SEAT

200103881 75293 HIMANSHI SURENDER SINGH KAVITA GNNO 06-03-2001 919654759800 Indian OPEN SEAT
280609899 75297 RAHNA RAJU RAJU S SUSHAMA BCNO 02-06-2000 919072081063 Indian OPEN SEAT

150244730 75300
ANKITA 
ANUPAM ANJANI KUMAR NUTAN KUMARI BCNO 05-04-2001 917667363755 Indian OPEN SEAT

440600572 75301
VISHESH 
TALWANI

NANDLAL 
TALWANI LATA TALWANI EWNO 14-08-2001 917247217362 Indian OPEN SEAT
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200130753 75303
NARINDER 
GARG ASHOK GARG ALKA GARG GNNO 04-06-2001 918860758510 Indian OPEN SEAT

280103402 75304 ALIF SHIHAB SHIHABUDEEN A SHAJILA BEEVI BCNO 15-07-1999 919633169125 Indian OPEN SEAT

410112460 75310 RIDHISRI R
RAJENDRAKUMAR 
 S PUSHPA DEVI R BCNO 12-03-2001 919380747544 Indian OPEN SEAT

120501476 75314

UPPALA 
LASYA 
LAKSHMI SAI

UPPALA SIVA 
VENKATA PRASAD UPPALA ANU RADHA GNNO 17-03-2002 919866881322 Indian OPEN SEAT

120600529 75318
KANDREGULA 
MEGHANA

KANDREGULA 
RAVINDRANATH

KANDREGULA U G V 
SANTOSHI BCNO 02-08-2000 919247865993 Indian OPEN SEAT

280302259 75322
MUHAMMED 
HASIF MEERAKUTTY M K ANEESA MUHAMMED BCNO 29-03-2000 919446222371 Indian OPEN SEAT

411207408 75326 THILAGAM R
RAVICHANDRAN 
G SENTHAMARAI G BCNO 14-08-2000 918973525145 Indian OPEN SEAT

260310963 75328 AKASH AMIT KUMAR BIVA RANI BCNO 24-11-1996 917058367121 Indian OPEN SEAT

280100674 75332
GOPIKA 
PRADEEP PRADEEP KUMAR GEETHA PRADEEP GNNO 14-12-1999 919562897914 Indian OPEN SEAT

120507250 75341

BUSIRAJU 
LIKHITHA 
VYSHNAVI

BUSIRAJU 
NAGAPRASAD

BUSIRAJU VENKATA 
SIVANAGA KUSUMA BCNO 11-11-2000 919440231395 Indian OPEN SEAT

280606880 75347 RIYA S SURESH M SUJA N BCNO 18-11-1999 919605903783 Indian OPEN SEAT

360406884 75352
BRIJESH 
PATTANAYAK

SARAT KUMAR 
PATTANAYAK BABITA PATTANAYAK GNNO 17-04-1999 919040155756 Indian OPEN SEAT

200120952 75353 YATIN MITTAL LALIT KUMAR KALPANA MITTAL GNNO 06-06-2001 919667053776 Indian OPEN SEAT

390357148 75355

GAURAV 
KUMAR 
YADAV

TAHSILDAR 
SINGH YADAV KALAWATI YADAV BCNO 01-02-2000 918529185822 Indian OPEN SEAT
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220904129 75356

SHAH 
RADHIKA 
JAYESHKUMAR

SHAH 
JAYESHKUMAR 
MAHENDRALAL

SHAH RITABEN 
JAYESHKUMAR GNNO 18-10-2001 919409026249 Indian OPEN SEAT

300203067 75357
PRAGATI 
SHARMA

RAMPRAKASH 
SHARMA CHHAYA SHARMA GNNO 11-07-1998 919098437678 Indian OPEN SEAT

390402610 75360
DHANANJAY 
RAI DINESH S RAI PRAGYA RAI GNNO 20-06-1998 919571889966 Indian OPEN SEAT

160102483 75361
SURBHI 
SHARMA

PRAVIN KUMAR 
SHARMA KAMLESH EWNO 21-12-2001 919988049595 Indian OPEN SEAT

390203419 75363 TARUN DEVRA ASHOK KUMAR SUMITRA SCNO 18-08-2000 919468915631 Indian OPEN SEAT

370106385 75366 KOMUGI K KUPPUSAMY M JAYALALITHAKUMARI S SCNO 19-10-2000 919443806394 Indian OPEN SEAT

280700959 75367
ANAGHA 
VENUGOPAL VENUGOPAL VIJAYAMMA BCNO 25-07-1999

677694951067
76 Indian OPEN SEAT

270809571 75368
MANORANJIT
H R K KUMAR R RAJATHI BCNO 25-09-2000 919980461226 Indian OPEN SEAT

460828670 75374 SRIJAN PATRA
SUBHASHIS 
PATRA MITALI PATRA GNNO 12-09-1999 919903919055 Indian OPEN SEAT

120514304 75379
MURUGAKANI 
NIDHIKSHA

SOUNDARAPANDI
AN MURUGAKANI

MURUGAKANI 
AMUTHALAKSHMI GNNO 29-10-2000 919440853089 Indian OPEN SEAT

390517326 75384 MUSKAN
NARENDRA 
HARWANI MEENA HARWANI EWNO 09-10-1999 917737893226 Indian OPEN SEAT

390601942 75385 ANA PARIHAR RAJU PARIHAR YASHODA PARIHAR SCNO 04-10-2000 919460335659 Indian OPEN SEAT

390203433 75386
BHUVNESH 
KADELA

DINESH KUMAR 
KADELA RAMESHWARI KADELA SCNO 22-02-1998 916375834219 Indian OPEN SEAT

390328418 75392
SAKSHI 
SHARMA

GANGA RAM 
SHARMA SANTOSH SHARMA GNNO 21-06-1999 917014573966 Indian OPEN SEAT
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150100404 75393 AMAN KUMAR
ARVIND KUMAR 
GUPTA RANJU DEVI BCNO 01-08-2000 919102924961 Indian OPEN SEAT

120510869 75398
NADIPUDI 
PREETHI RAM

NADIPUDI 
SATYANARAYANA NADIPUDI SESHAVENI BCNO 04-08-2000 919849791904 Indian OPEN SEAT

281207009 75401 ARUN P PRAKASH K K MINI R BCNO 21-06-1999 919995940177 Indian OPEN SEAT

160100955 75404
NEHA 
SHARMA MANI RAM HARDEI GNNO 11-04-2001 918219525341 Indian OPEN SEAT

300201409 75405
RAUNAK 
GURJAR BRIJENDRA SINGH KUSUM GURJAR BCNO 24-02-2000 919926249617 Indian OPEN SEAT

220304027 75408

GUNDIGARA 
AAFREENBAN
U FARUKBHAI

GUNDIGARA 
FARUKBHAI 
ABBASBHAI

GUNDIGARA 
YASMEENBEN 
FARUKBHAI BCNO 15-07-1997 918866985431 Indian OPEN SEAT

311022403 75415
KRUSHA 
ASHWIN AHIR ASHWIN AHIR AARTI GNNO 13-12-2000 917715024899 Indian OPEN SEAT

420124591 75416 A VARSHA A RAVINDER ALGOTE SANDHYARANI BCNO 03-08-2001 919440485525 Indian OPEN SEAT

390517546 75419
DEEPIKA 
KUMAWAT

RAM KISHOR 
KUMAWAT SUNITA DEVI BCNO 01-07-2000 919784640605 Indian OPEN SEAT

300104721 75423
SHASHWAT 
TRIPATHI

RAMAKANT 
SHARMA RENU SHARMA EWNO 28-08-1999 919407343803 Indian OPEN SEAT

311514899 75430
PALLAVI 
PANDEY PRAMIL PANDEY MAMTA PANDEY GNNO 07-06-2001 917744862731 Indian OPEN SEAT

200121047 75433
PRATYUSH 
RAVI

RAVINDRA 
KUMAR NUTAN BCNO 11-04-2000 917061971488 Indian OPEN SEAT

390407510 75439 NIMBA RAM SADU RAM IMIYO DEVI SCNO 10-09-2000 918890787494 Indian OPEN SEAT

280300239 75459
ATHUL 
KRISHNAN

KRISHNAKUMAR 
P M ASHA KRISHNAKUMAR GNNO 02-08-2001

586198099458
61 Indian OPEN SEAT

160114406 75462
AMISHA 
PRASHAR JK PRASHAR RAJNI PRASHAR GNNO 28-08-1997 919418380321 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270240440 75464
OBALEPPA K 
DANDIN KRISHNAPPA DUNDAVVA STNO 10-05-2000 919611489572 Indian OPEN SEAT

380501934 75465 ARZU GUPTA BHIM SAIN NARESH RANI GNNO 27-06-2000 919888827585 Indian OPEN SEAT

410605748 75470
SHIYAM 
CHANDAR P PRABAKARAN J UMA MAHESWARI K GNNO 15-03-2002 919942443988 Indian OPEN SEAT

170101351 75475 M ANUSHA J MANISH KUMAR
APARNA MANISH 
KUMAR GNNO 13-12-2000 919407983907 Indian OPEN SEAT

420132633 75476
ASOLLA 
SHANMUKH

ASOLLA GANGA 
PRASAD ASOLLA VIJAYA LAXMI BCNO 10-03-2001 919494390888 Indian OPEN SEAT

390100091 75478
NITIN 
SHAKYAWAL

OMPRAKASH 
SHAKYAWAL KIRAN SHAKYAWAL SCNO 13-10-2000 917726914173 Indian OPEN SEAT

160109694 75481
BHAVIKA 
KAPOOR MANOJ KUMAR MADHU KAPOOR GNNO 11-10-2002 919872974622 Indian OPEN SEAT

200118359 75482
KESHAV 
KUMAR SETHI

LALIT KUMAR 
SETHI SAPNA SETHI GNNO 15-09-2000 917217739049 Indian OPEN SEAT

280906924 75486 DINU VIJAY VIJAYAPPAN N ANITHA P BCNO 13-10-1999 919645065682 Indian OPEN SEAT

450204323 75488 AKASH KUMAR VEER SINGH KRISHNA DEVI SCNO 17-12-2001 919690518116 Indian OPEN SEAT

300101220 75492

AASTHA 
KULSHRESHTH
A

SUSHIL 
KULSHRESHTHA REENA KULSHRESHTHA GNNO 21-03-2002 919424467844 Indian OPEN SEAT

170201318 75501
AAYUSH 
AGRAWAL

SUBHASH 
KUMAR 
AGRAWAL SNEHALATA AGRAWAL EWNO 09-10-2001 917389059619 Indian OPEN SEAT

390327823 75504
SHUBHAM 
JALORA NARESH JALORA ANITA JALORA BCNO 28-09-2001 919214499277 Indian OPEN SEAT

280200351 75512 GOWRI S NAIR SUNIL M G SINDHU P N GNNO 08-01-2001 918129788165 Indian OPEN SEAT

200129200 75515 PRIYANKA
MAHENDER 
SINGH URMILA DEVI BCNO 20-08-2000 919462102498 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311124066 75521

GOHANE 
VAISHNAVI 
WASUDEO

WASUDEO 
GOHANE RANJANA GOHANE BCNO 29-07-2001 919049678394 Indian OPEN SEAT

460500812 75522
SWAPNANIL 
DEY

SAMBHU NATH 
DEY BANASHREE DEY EWNO 26-04-2000 917584927425 Indian OPEN SEAT

230104350 75524
JUGNU 
MANGLA BHARAT SINGH AMITA EWNO 20-11-2001 919050091650 Indian OPEN SEAT

300311918 75527
AISHNA 
MATHUR

SUNIL KUMAR 
MATHUR JYOTI MATHUR BCNO 03-09-2000

809694247480
96 Indian OPEN SEAT

200132943 75528 HARSHIKHA SHIV PRAKASH PUSHPA SCNO 20-10-2000 919250117379 Indian OPEN SEAT

280912245 75531
MUHAMMED 
SANEEN P P BASEER P P LABEEBA P O BCNO 18-11-1999 919947653555 Indian OPEN SEAT

440900280 75533 INDU RANI GANGA DAS SURESH WATI SCNO 30-12-1998 917895948577 Indian OPEN SEAT

441000586 75534
RUKAIYA 
PARVEEN ZAHID ALI HUSAN BANO BCNO 31-08-2000 918791295709 Indian OPEN SEAT

281111478 75537 ASWIN S V STEPHEN N VINEETHAPRABHA T BCNO 20-03-2000 919633674815 Indian OPEN SEAT

280804394 75544 BIJESH KURIAN KURIAN P D PHILOMINA KURIAN GNNO 27-07-1998 917594906671 Indian OPEN SEAT

390606437 75545
PAVAN 
KUMAR SALVI MADAN LAL SALVI BHANWARI DEVI SALVI SCNO 16-08-1999 919166641564 Indian OPEN SEAT

311023242 75549
NISHANT 
PARAG SONI PARAG LALIT SONI SUMAN PARAG SONI GNNO 26-08-2001 919819532233 Indian OPEN SEAT

230200704 75550 AKHIL YADAV PARMOD KUMAR SANTOSH YADAV BCNO 25-12-2001 919416417620 Indian OPEN SEAT

170205627 75552
ARNAUV 
KEJARIWAL

AJAY KUMAR 
KEJARIWAL

RADHARANI 
KEJARIWAL GNNO 08-07-2001 917225847976 Indian OPEN SEAT

460817322 75555
SHREYANSH 
GUPTA

DHRUP CHAND 
GUPTA SABITA GUPTA GNNO 07-11-2000 918420804139 Indian OPEN SEAT

160113795 75560
PRABHAT 
KUMAR BABU RAM NEERAJ DEVI SCNO 11-10-2000 919878679075 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311122049 75562
BHARAT 
CHAPKE

PANJABRAO 
CHAPKE AASHA CHAPKE SCNO 11-05-2001 918390531289 Indian OPEN SEAT

200127068 75563
RITVIK 
BAHUGUNA

ASHISH 
BAHUGUNA SEEMA BAHUGUNA GNNO 30-08-2000 918851107992 Indian OPEN SEAT

260308427 75565 AYUSH KUMAR
CHITTA RANJAN 
NAYAK NAMITA NAYAK SCNO 18-01-2001 918809140880 Indian OPEN SEAT

390311952 75568
KAMALPREET 
SINGH

MOHINDER PAL 
SINGH BALJEET KAUR SCNO 10-09-1997 919355436210 Indian OPEN SEAT

420110267 75572

MANDEPULLA 
ASHWINI 
REDDY M SATHYA REDDY G SUSHEELA EWNO 28-11-2000 918309840504 Indian OPEN SEAT

311210916 75574

NIMALWAR 
SHIVANI 
GANGADHAR GANGADHAR LAXMIBAI BCNO 17-04-2000 919423139584 Indian OPEN SEAT

310403969 75576

SONWANE 
PRATIKSHA 
PRABHAKAR PRABHAKAR BHARTI BCNO 26-11-1999 919421300418 Indian OPEN SEAT

420106427 75580
PALLA 
ANKITHA

PALLA SRINIVAS 
REDDY PALLA SABITHA GNNO 23-02-2000 919666841224 Indian OPEN SEAT

120105149 75583
CHANDRAGIRI 
RAJ KAMAL

CHANDRAGIRI 
SRINIVASULU

CHANDRAGIRI 
SUJATHA BCNO 10-12-2001 919397105638 Indian OPEN SEAT

280707678 75590
SRUTHI 
PRAKASH PRAKASH P K SREELATHA P D BCNO 18-10-1998 917025176538 Indian OPEN SEAT

420204185 75595
RAMANCHA 
NAVYA SRI

RAMANCHA 
LACHAIAH

RAMANCHA 
ANASURYA SCNO 02-09-2001 919849468149 Indian OPEN SEAT

310901146 75598

RAJPUT 
RUTUJA 
JAWANSING JAWANSING SUREKHA BCNO 24-02-2000 919423336275 Indian OPEN SEAT

120509088 75604 ALURI FAYAZ A MABUSAB A AMEENABHEE BCNO 08-06-2001 919490656133 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280901578 75608
ANNIE MARIA 
ANTONY ANTONY JACOB MARIAMMA ANTONY GNNO 24-06-2000 919447147955 Indian OPEN SEAT

420131127 75613
PENDYALA 
PRIYANKA

PENDYALA 
NAGESWARA RAO

PENDYALA SHOBHA 
RANI BCNO 29-12-1999 919441391063 Indian OPEN SEAT

390366589 75617 HARI PRASAD OM PRAKASH VINOD DEVI SCNO 01-08-1997 917073176085 Indian OPEN SEAT

310907816 75620

GHUGE 
SHREYA 
RATNAKAR RATNAKAR SARALA BCNO 04-04-2000 919823169908 Indian OPEN SEAT

120604606 75621

RAMADI 
NIKITHA 
VENKATA 
LAKSHMI

RAMADI 
MASEINU RAMADI SAROJA BCNO 20-08-1999 917659079245 Indian OPEN SEAT

410906867 75623 HEMA SRI B
BALASUBRAMANI 
R REVATHI M GNNO 20-10-2000 919442135736 Indian OPEN SEAT

120604505 75624
NELLI 
HARSHITA N MARIDAYYA N SUJATHA SCNO 29-01-2001 918639197059 Indian OPEN SEAT

280304831 75625

JOANNA 
SUSAN 
MATHEW C JOHN MATHEW

SHIRLEY ANNA 
MATHEW GNNO 10-08-1998 919446065266 Indian OPEN SEAT

280800617 75626 HIBA SHIRIN M MOHAMED ALI HAFSA M BCNO 15-06-2000 919443936185 Indian OPEN SEAT

420104718 75629

AKARAPU 
AKSHAY 
KUMAR

AKARAPU 
SRIDHAR AKARAPU ANITHA GNNO 26-12-2001 918688288167 Indian OPEN SEAT

420114676 75632

YATAKULA 
GOVTHAMRA
M

YATAKULA 
VEERABHADRAIA
H

KOMERA 
SWARNALATHA SCNO 30-07-2002 919652992221 Indian OPEN SEAT

420114865 75636
KANDUKURI 
VYSHNAVI

KANDUKURI 
SRINIVASULU

KANDUKURI RAMA 
DEVI EWNO 23-03-1999 918499070093 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270232432 75638

SYEDA 
AYESHA 
AHMAREEN S N AREFEEN SHAMEEM AKTHER BCNO 12-07-2000 919449618881 Indian OPEN SEAT

140209546 75640
MRIDUSMITA 
DAS

AMULYA KUMAR 
DAS PRAGATI DAS GNNO 01-12-1999 919859254108 Indian OPEN SEAT

410109428 75645
KARTHIKAVAR
SHINI T THIRUMAL R THANALAKSHMI T BCNO 31-03-2001 917845914585 Indian OPEN SEAT

360410206 75648
LIPSA RANI 
KUMBHAR

PALESWAR 
KUMBHAR SARASWATI KUMBHAR SCNO 26-10-1996 918249740443 Indian OPEN SEAT

390517157 75649 JYOTI DEWANI NAND KISHOR REKHA DEWANI GNNO 24-07-1999 919887919263 Indian OPEN SEAT

420123497 75652

ALLIPURAM 
SUMANTH 
REDDY

ALLIPURAM 
NARAYANA 
REDDY

KONDAPURAM 
VINODA GNNO 27-05-2001 919440425012 Indian OPEN SEAT

280907728 75655 DIYA P NAYIM NAYIM HASEENA BCNO 12-01-2000 917025723978 Indian OPEN SEAT

120501816 75660
BASAVARAJU 
SAI SRINIJA

BASAVARAJU 
ARUNA KUMAR B USHA RANI GNNO 11-12-2000 919866650815 Indian OPEN SEAT

260308108 75663
UMME 
FAIZIYA SAMI FAZLUS SAMI AYESHA BANO BCNO 19-09-1999 919431528158 Indian OPEN SEAT

390602417 75665 TANVI VERMA
DAU DAYAL 
VERMA ANJU VERMA SCNO 14-09-1999 917296956117 Indian OPEN SEAT

420107272 75670
ANANYA 
ETTAMALLA JANAIAH AMARAVATHI SCNO 12-10-2001 919440380750 Indian OPEN SEAT

281200221 75671 SHIFA P V
ABDUL RAHMAN 
P V NISHA P BCNO 04-08-1999 919745115519 Indian OPEN SEAT

360416156 75683
ANURADHA 
MAHAPATRA

SANJAY 
MAHAPATRA KABITA MAHAPATRA GNNO 09-08-2001 919437123425 Indian OPEN SEAT

200133797 75684
CHHAVI 
SHILLAY RAM VED SHILLAY SHASHI SHILLAY SCNO 04-06-2000 919717647173 Indian OPEN SEAT

260308376 75685
ARYAN 
CHANDRA HARIHAR DAS INDU DEVI SCNO 04-02-2001 918804368936 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420110027 75686
SAFIYA 
SULTANA

MOHAMMED 
SALAUDDIN FAHEEM SULTANA BCNO 24-02-2000 919989786114 Indian OPEN SEAT

390504029 75691 ILA RANI SAHU
KHUSHI RAM 
SAHU HEMKUMARI SAHU BCNO 14-09-1995 919407910190 Indian OPEN SEAT

120514149 75692

SINGANAPALLI 
 HARITHA 
PRIYA

SINGANAPALLI 
RAMA KRISHNA 
RANGARAO

SINGANAPALLI VIJAYA 
LAKSHMI BCNO 20-07-2001 917382769961 Indian OPEN SEAT

220802621 75694 HETVI MORI RAMESH MORI CHETANA MORI GNNO 02-01-2002 919978917735 Indian OPEN SEAT

120505755 75699
DANDUBOINA 
VISHNU PRIYA

DANDUBOINA 
SUBBA RAYUDU

DANDUBOINA 
VENKATA SUBBAMMA BCNO 22-08-2001 919959258523 Indian OPEN SEAT

120511796 75701
KALLURI SRI 
LAKSHMI K SRINIVASULU

K 
VENKATESWARAMMA BCNO 08-03-2000 919494580016 Indian OPEN SEAT

420134785 75702
GUNNETI 
PRERANA SHYAM SUNDER GAYATRI BCNO 22-11-2000 918328572255 Indian OPEN SEAT

120504258 75709
VITTAL NAIK 
MODIREKSHA

NAGASWAMY 
NAIK M CHANDRAMMA M STNO 08-04-2000 919491683464 Indian OPEN SEAT

410105370 75712
AISHWARYA S 
P

R 
SELVAKUMARAN P SHANMUGAPRIYA GNNO 21-08-2000 919363099904 Indian OPEN SEAT

390501035 75717
SAUMYA 
PRAKASH OM PRAKASH GEETA SCNO 20-07-2000 917017137848 Indian OPEN SEAT

120603763 75718 LABBA KAVYA LABBA PAPARAO MENDA TULASIBAI BCNO 21-04-2001 919490779748 Indian OPEN SEAT

310980075 75720

DALIMKAR 
MOHD 
ALTAMASH 
AURANGZEB

MOHD 
AURANGZEB RUBIYA GNNO 19-06-2000 919146495497 Indian OPEN SEAT

420102608 75721
BANSODE 
SONIYA

BANSODE 
GOVIND BANSODE SANGITHA SCNO 02-07-2002 919849039157 Indian OPEN SEAT
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440805904 75722
SHWETA 
RANJAN RAM RAJ AMRAWATI DEVI SCNO 11-03-1998 919450353999 Indian OPEN SEAT

280906540 75725
ANUPAMA 
KRISHNAN M

UNNIKRISHNAN 
M RUGMINI V BCNO 27-12-1999 919400731230 Indian OPEN SEAT

440206206 75731
SAUMYA 
SINGH MANOJ KUMAR NIRMALA DEVI SCNO 01-05-2000 919415976755 Indian OPEN SEAT

420100698 75732

NARAM 
REDDY 
SHREEJHA 
REDDY N PAPI REDDY N SUMA GNNO 14-02-2002 919573316082 Indian OPEN SEAT

270901452 75746
RHEA MARIA 
D SOUZA

RATHAN ALBEN D 
SOUZA

MAVIS JENNIFER D 
SOUZA GNNO 05-09-2001 919769430501 Indian OPEN SEAT

200144690 75747
AMITESH 
RANJAN AKHILESH KUMAR SANJU DEVI BCNO 06-02-2000 918375921601 Indian OPEN SEAT

280813759 75748
CHAITHRA 
ANOOP ANOOP A SAJINI P K BCNO 21-04-2000

266998958226
69 Indian OPEN SEAT

120506522 75749
VADDI 
LEELAVATHI V SIVAPPA V VASANTHAMMA BCNO 05-05-2001 919052873959 Indian OPEN SEAT

280302901 75761
ANOUSHKA 
MARIA SUNNY SUNNY THOMAS VINCY JOSEPH GNNO 24-04-2001 919447826396 Indian OPEN SEAT

280302624 75762 NAVYA JUDY JUDY GEORGE SHARLET GNNO 22-07-1999 919446127784 Indian OPEN SEAT

270225302 75774 VISHRUTHA M MALLESHAPPA B BHAGYAMMA G V GNNO 17-10-2000 918660525387 Indian OPEN SEAT

270811583 75779
GAGAN 
GOWDA K P PRASAD K N JAYALAKSHMI BCNO 26-10-2001 919663026756 Indian OPEN SEAT

120102696 75788

KOTHAMASU 
SAMUEL 
PRAKASH

KOTHAMASU 
NAGESWARA RAO

KOTHAMASU 
PADMAVATHI EWNO 31-10-1997 918008692014 Indian OPEN SEAT

420100563 75792
ARIGALA SRI 
SAI TARUN

ARIGALA 
RAMAKRISHNA ARIGALA SARITHA BCNO 28-09-2000 918639933090 Indian OPEN SEAT
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441000664 75796
SHIVANGI 
VARSHNEY

LALIT KUMAR 
GUPTA SADHNA DEVI GNNO 17-02-1999 919810461702 Indian OPEN SEAT

310914083 75798

MASKE 
PRATIKSHA 
RAJABHAU RAJABHAU JAYASHRI EWNO 11-01-1999 919420399351 Indian OPEN SEAT

380501751 75803 VIPUL JAIN MUKESH JAIN KUSUM JAIN GNNO 08-10-2001 918950189450 Indian OPEN SEAT

410803244 75804
CIBARAKESHW
ARI B BASKARAN J CHITRA V BCNO 13-09-2000 919940020566 Indian OPEN SEAT

420112165 75809
RAGULA 
SWETHA

RAGULA 
KANAKAIAH RAGULA LAXMI SCNO 18-04-2001 919959565742 Indian OPEN SEAT

311211901 75813

WADEKAR 
SUBODH 
SONAJI SONAJI MEERA GNNO 01-01-2001 918796765970 Indian OPEN SEAT

390300855 75830 VATSAL VIJAY
SHIV PRAKASH 
VIJAY KUMUD VIJAY GNNO 21-06-2000 919214023401 Indian OPEN SEAT

270234152 75834 M KAVIYA P MUTHUKUMAR
A SHANTHI 
MUTHUKUMAR BCNO 12-02-2002 919445616127 Indian OPEN SEAT

281100337 75835 ABHIJITH J S V K JAYAKUMAR S SREELEKHA GNNO 10-10-2000 919400692879 Indian OPEN SEAT

460601058 75836 ANIRBAN DAS
PRADIP KUMAR 
DAS BASANTI DAS SCNO 31-03-1998 916296251356 Indian OPEN SEAT

230103976 75837
DHEERAJ 
VERMA RAJESH VERMA SUSHMA VERMA SCNO 29-03-2001 919818729039 Indian OPEN SEAT

280500321 75839
NAFEESA 
AFNAN

THALANGARA 
MAMUNHI 
ABDULLA KUNHI HARIFA ABULLA KUNHI BCNO 14-07-1998 919847851373 Indian OPEN SEAT

220900534 75841

ARPIT 
YOGESHKUMA
R JOSHI

YOGESHKUMAR 
JAYANTILAL JOSHI

DIPIKABEN 
YOGESHKUMAR JOSHI GNNO 31-10-2001 919428686060 Indian OPEN SEAT

120508112 75842
CHILAKALA 
JWITESH

CHILAKALA 
RAMAKRISHNAIA
H CHILAKALA SREEDEVI BCNO 08-06-2000 919381378868 Indian OPEN SEAT
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170311062 75850
ANAMIKA 
SINHA

KRISHNA KUMAR 
SINHA KHEMIN SINHA BCNO 12-06-1999 917587254515 Indian OPEN SEAT

420202393 75853
HUTKAM SAI 
PRANATHY

HUTKAM 
MALLAIAH HUTKAM HEMA BCNO 05-08-2002 919885533845 Indian OPEN SEAT

460600752 75860 SOUVIK NANDI SUBRATA NANDI CHAITALI NANDI GNNO 09-03-2001 918981121765 Indian OPEN SEAT

120105886 75864
INTURI 
DEDEEPYA

INTURI NAGA 
MALLESWARA 
RAO INTURI NAGA MANI BCNO 22-04-2001 919014414989 Indian OPEN SEAT

120508277 75866
MORUMPALLE 
 RAJASREE

MORUMPALLE 
BAYYAREDDY

MORUMPALLE 
BHARATHI EWNO 05-08-2000 919440027589 Indian OPEN SEAT

410207652 75868
JAYSHURUTHE
E R

RAMARATHINAM 
A REVATHI V GNNO 12-08-2000 919442021507 Indian OPEN SEAT

390326539 75872
SURBHI 
LAKHANI JITENDRA GELANI POOJA GELANI GNNO 29-04-2000 918740895234 Indian OPEN SEAT

281206025 75876
FRANKLIN 
SUNNY PRINCE P SUNNY JOSELY PRINCE GNNO 01-12-2000 919496249178 Indian OPEN SEAT

120504832 75877

MOPURU 
RAMESH 
REDDY

MOPURU 
SREENIVASULA 
REDDY MOPURU SREEDEVI EWNO 23-03-2000 919441316212 Indian OPEN SEAT

281201364 75885
ANN MARIYA 
DAVID DAVID RAJI DAVID GNNO 26-02-2000 917012795361 Indian OPEN SEAT

300202759 75886
ATUL PRATAP 
SINGH RAJENDRA SINGH MANJU DEVI SCNO 10-11-2002 919893486583 Indian OPEN SEAT

120502319 75895
ADDANKI 
REVATHI

ADDANKI 
DURVASU ADDANKI ADILAKSHMI BCNO 10-07-2000 919490769482 Indian OPEN SEAT

310201103 75899
HARNE MITALI 
ANIL ANIL SMITA BCNO 14-12-2000 919421470403 Indian OPEN SEAT

230200516 75901 KAPIL PARMENDER SUNITA DEVI GNNO 07-07-1999 917823033003 Indian OPEN SEAT
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220105182 75906
SIDDHARTH 
CHIKHALKAR

SURENDRA 
CHIKHALKAR NILIMA CHIKHALKAR GNNO 08-11-2000 919428331758 Indian OPEN SEAT

410801180 75908 BAVITHA V VETRIVEL N VAIRAMANI V BCNO 01-11-2000 916382223675 Indian OPEN SEAT

311212017 75909

KULKARNI 
SHRAWANI 
SATISH KULKARNI SATISH NEETA GNNO 04-03-2002 919881064913 Indian OPEN SEAT

200142723 75912 DEEPANSHU MAN MOHAN RENU SCNO 17-08-2000 919818732153 Indian OPEN SEAT

311501354 75913

AGAVEKAR 
AARUSHI 
SHRIPAD SHRIPAD MANASI GNNO 23-08-2001 919881250237 Indian OPEN SEAT

280910565 75915
FATHIMA 
NOURIN K T YOOSUF K T SARAFUNNEESA BCNO 28-07-1999 919496804770 Indian OPEN SEAT

460810214 75916
AYAN KUMAR 
JANA

MANOJ KUMAR 
JANA MITALI JANA GNNO 19-07-2001 919674587068 Indian OPEN SEAT

390360891 75917 RAJESH MINA
RAM PRAKASH 
MINA KAM LESH MINA STNO 04-08-2000 919829487093 Indian OPEN SEAT

411002994 75918 YOGARAJAN V VEERAPPAN P MUTHULAKSHMI V BCNO 10-05-2001 917339558173 Indian OPEN SEAT

310201936 75928

BORODE 
SHREYA 
SURESH SURESH BORODE TRIVENI BCNO 01-08-2001 919423360770 Indian OPEN SEAT

420110512 75934
THURATI 
MANISHA

THURATI 
BHOJANNA THURATI SHARADHA BCNO 07-11-1999 919550293558 Indian OPEN SEAT

160103770 75938 BHAVIK KOHLI RAJNISH KOHLI BHARTI KOHLI EWNO 29-08-2001 919416306738 Indian OPEN SEAT

380300661 75941
BHARVI 
GUPTA HARISH KUMAR RAJNI GUPTA GNNO 02-02-2000 919463572447 Indian OPEN SEAT

200101760 75950 JEEVAN
RAVINDER 
SAHANI GEETA DEVI SCNO 05-10-1999 919990838155 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420138296 75951

GORIPARTHI 
LAKSHMI SRI 
RANGA YADAV

GORIPARTHI 
NARASIMHA RAO

GORIPARTHI 
VENKATESHWARAMM
A BCNO 08-12-2000 919030655933 Indian OPEN SEAT

440827400 75954

ASHUTOSH 
KUMAR 
MAURYA

SHIV KUMAR 
MAURYA URMILA DEVI BCNO 10-09-1995 918299655572 Indian OPEN SEAT

440206422 75955
BUSHRA 
HASAN KHAN

HISAMUDDIN 
KHAN TABASSUM KHATOON GNNO 25-05-1997 919140777872 Indian OPEN SEAT

281104689 75959 ANANYA A A
AJITHAKUMAR M 
S AMBIKA V BCNO 15-06-1998 919746551350 Indian OPEN SEAT

390323155 75960 PINKI YADAV
RAJENDRA 
PRASAD YADAV MANJU YADAV BCNO 24-07-1998 918076940088 Indian OPEN SEAT

420137580 75964
PALNATI 
ROHITH

PALNATI 
SAMBAIAH PALNATI ARUNA BCNO 12-08-2001 919866054617 Indian OPEN SEAT

390602104 75966 PREETI PAL CHHOTE LAL PAL HOSHILA DEVI BCNO 18-01-1998
618295095061
82 Indian OPEN SEAT

460813485 75969
SOUMYADEEP 
CHATTERJEE

DIPAK KUMAR 
CHATTERJEE SMITA CHATTERJEE GNNO 25-02-2000 917872894052 Indian OPEN SEAT

390300722 75971
RASHIKA 
PAREEK

KAILASH CHAND 
PAREEK SARITA DEVI PAREEK EWNO 14-06-2000 919928195088 Indian OPEN SEAT

390107006 75972
ANIKET 
MANDAOKAR

WASUDEO 
MANDAOKAR MALTI MANDAOKAR GNNO 27-03-2001 919158130174 Indian OPEN SEAT

200122215 75973 SAHIL
SUBHASH 
CHANDER SWARAJ BALA SCNO 19-03-2001 917206784803 Indian OPEN SEAT

390607668 75975
DHARMIKA 
DAMOR MANOJ DAMOR SHEELA DAMOR STNO 11-05-2001 919610041927 Indian OPEN SEAT

281106888 75980
AKSHAYA S 
NAIR

SURENDRAN 
NAIR K BINDU S NAIR GNNO 26-05-2000 919495191793 Indian OPEN SEAT

Page 2294 of 7016



LIST FOR EIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR STRAY VACANCY UG 2019 (OPEN SEAT)
Rollno Rank Name FatherName MotherName CandCat Dob mobileNo Nationality AppliedCounselling

300100325 75981 AAQUIB SHUJA BANNEY KHAN
SHAHINA FIRDOUSE 
KHAN GNNO 13-01-2000 917509588601 Indian OPEN SEAT

230202381 75983 MANSI YADAV
SHASHI KANT 
YADAV SUNITA YADAV BCNO 02-08-2000 919999839938 Indian OPEN SEAT

120302365 75984
KONKA 
SRILAKSHMI

KONKA 
VENUGOPAL

KONKA 
MASTANAMMA EWNO 19-09-1999 918897171972 Indian OPEN SEAT

200153960 75986 NIKITA ARORA LALIT KUMAR JYOTI ARORA GNNO 13-10-1999 919953199415 Indian OPEN SEAT
410804082 75992 MUHILKO S SELVARAJ M BIRUNTHA M P GNNO 02-10-2000 919842996343 Indian OPEN SEAT

280900664 75993
RAINA 
HAFSIYA E ABDULLA KUTTY SABITHA BCNO 16-08-1999 919544016780 Indian OPEN SEAT

220705471 75997

SARADAVA 
DHRUVI 
MANOJBHAI MANOJBHAI ANITABEN GNNO 17-12-2000 919727366873 Indian OPEN SEAT

150243750 76002
SONAM 
KUMARI

RAJ KUMAR 
MINTO KUMARI PRAVILA BCNO 20-09-1997 919905145149 Indian OPEN SEAT

120515509 76003
TIRUMALA 
SIREESHA

TIRUMALA 
REDDYSEKHAR

TIRUMALA 
VARALAKSHMI EWNO 02-04-2000 919573090202 Indian OPEN SEAT

270239832 76004 PRAJWAL M MURUGESH M S BHARATHI J S BCNO 25-08-2001 919880472497 Indian OPEN SEAT

420104335 76005
GANGULA 
MAHESH

GANGULA 
VENKAT RAMNA GANGULA LAVANYA BCNO 09-09-1999 917997556846 Indian OPEN SEAT

420203015 76009
MARGAM 
SWETHA MARGAM RAJESH MARGAM LATHA BCNO 14-11-1998 919441305761 Indian OPEN SEAT

390204587 76015 NISHA RAJENDER SINGH VINITA DEVI BCNO 03-12-2001 918769553120 Indian OPEN SEAT

440907453 76021 UJJWAL SINGH SUNIL KUMAR SUMAN DEVI EWNO 04-09-1999 919457205953 Indian OPEN SEAT

320104672 76030

RAJ KUMARI 
UMASANA 
CHANU

R K SANAJAOBA 
SINGH R K INDUMUKHI DEVI BCNO 03-01-1999 919862028025 Indian OPEN SEAT

230200758 76032 PRIYANKA NARESH KUMAR KAVITA DEVI BCNO 18-08-2000 918920222937 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270220995 76036
HARISH 
KUMAR A ANANDA H S NAGAMANI N BCNO 06-03-2001 919353778911 Indian OPEN SEAT

120509243 76038

YESU VEERA 
VENKATA 
MANI CHAND 
GOUD

YESU 
SATYANARAYANA YESU UMA RANI BCNO 20-08-2001 919666390901 Indian OPEN SEAT

460900172 76040
ANSU 
AGARWALA

SHANKAR 
AGARWALA SUCHITA AGARWALA GNNO 06-03-2000 918967399721 Indian OPEN SEAT

220705955 76048
BABARIYA JAY 
RASIKBHAI

BABARIYA 
RASIKBHAI 
GANDUBHAI SANGEETABEN GNNO 14-01-2002 919825636136 Indian OPEN SEAT

390603128 76049 SHELLY BHATT
DHARMENDRA 
BHATT KANTAL BHATT GNNO 16-08-2000 919414420080 Indian OPEN SEAT

280611567 76052
VARUNA 
VINOD A VINOD AJITHA BCNO 12-12-2000 918113848620 Indian OPEN SEAT

441112173 76054
RAM PRASAD 
SINGH

KESHAV PRASAD 
SINGH SUNITA SINGH GNNO 11-06-1999 918928682141 Indian OPEN SEAT

270234605 76064 KEERTHANA M MURALIDHAR G SUJATHA M GNNO 27-04-2001 919095067545 Indian OPEN SEAT

410104505 76066
ARPITA 
KUMARI

AYODHYA 
PRASAD SINGH ARTI SINGH BCNO 23-02-2001 917904731329 Indian OPEN SEAT

270208002 76067
MOHAMMED 
ADIL ABDUL QUADIR AFGANA KHATOON BCNO 13-09-2002 919900807144 Indian OPEN SEAT

390500573 76071

PURVA 
VEASHNAVI 
CHOUREY

PRABHU DAYAL 
CHOUREY VERSHA BCNO 02-02-2002 919131286605 Indian OPEN SEAT

410801546 76072

S 
ARUNTHATHI 
PRIYA P SENTHIL KUMAR GEETHAA SENTHIL GNNO 30-01-2001 918348758751 Indian OPEN SEAT

280805751 76076 NEELIMA T P SASI T P DEEPA NAPPALLY SCNO 07-02-2000 919947828471 Indian OPEN SEAT
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300308543 76077

TAMANNA 
MANSHARAM
ANI

OM PRAKASH 
MANSHARAMANI

PALLAVI 
MANSHARAMANI GNNO 24-08-2001 917049493492 Indian OPEN SEAT

440206529 76078
SAUMYA 
PANDEY

SANJAY KUMAR 
PANDEY JANKI PANDEY EWNO 01-10-1998 917617808047 Indian OPEN SEAT

460902524 76080
NABANITA 
BARMAN DIPAK BARMAN MALINA BARMAN SCNO 08-03-1999 916296672341 Indian OPEN SEAT

410105914 76088

KRUPA 
ELIZABETH 
THANNICKAL

AJITH MATHEW 
THANNICKAL ANIM CHERIAN GNNO 21-04-2001 919840257926 Indian OPEN SEAT

310407887 76089
VISHWESH 
KULKARNI MILIND KULKARNI ANUJA KULKARNI GNNO 06-08-2001 918605718032 Indian OPEN SEAT

311017323 76090

GUPTA 
CHANDANI 
TRIPURARI

TRIPURARI P 
GUPTA GEETADEVI GNNO 21-05-2000 919324851797 Indian OPEN SEAT

120403063 76091
KALVA BHANU 
PRAKASH KALVA JAYARAMA KALVA SANDHYARANI SCNO 03-01-2000 919182275831 Indian OPEN SEAT

441104256 76095 IMRAN ANSARI NAZEER ANSARI KHUDAIJA BEGAM BCNO 06-07-1998 916307616265 Indian OPEN SEAT

150239743 76098
RACHNA 
SHEKHAR RADHE PRASAD ARCHANA BCNO 03-03-2000 919334785676 Indian OPEN SEAT

120506397 76114

CHIRRA 
THARUN 
ABHISHIKTH

CHIRRA 
SAMBASIVA RAJU

MAREEDU SIRISHA 
NAGINI BCNO 18-10-2001 919700105717 Indian OPEN SEAT

200120633 76115
SNEHAL 
SELANGIA

SURENDER 
YADAV NEENA YADAV BCNO 24-08-2001 919810869362 Indian OPEN SEAT

220500796 76116

PANDYA PRIT 
DIVYESHKUMA
R

PANDYA 
DIVYESHKUMAR PANDYA SMITABEN GNNO 06-01-2001 916354408564 Indian OPEN SEAT

Page 2297 of 7016



LIST FOR EIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR STRAY VACANCY UG 2019 (OPEN SEAT)
Rollno Rank Name FatherName MotherName CandCat Dob mobileNo Nationality AppliedCounselling

450103671 76118
SHASHWAT 
BANGWAL

KHUSHI KANT 
BANGWAL HARSHI BANGWAL EWNO 15-08-2001 919058737548 Indian OPEN SEAT

120611720 76123
KOLLI 
TRUSHITHA

KOLLI VENKATA 
RAO KOLLI MALATHI BCNO 18-01-2001 919848694558 Indian OPEN SEAT

410802716 76125
NANNDHAA T 
V VEERUKATHAN T VIMALA B BCNO 10-04-2000 919487597726 Indian OPEN SEAT

460805262 76127 ARPAN DAS
SHEKHAR KUMAR 
DAS BASANTI DAS SCNO 05-03-1999 919874432638 Indian OPEN SEAT

200103777 76132
SURBHI 
VEDWAN VINOD VEDWAN MANJU VEDWAN EWNO 01-06-1998 918527822429 Indian OPEN SEAT

310207441 76134

WAGHADKAR 
MANISHA 
RAMESH

RAMESH MAROTI 
WAGHADKAR SUNITA BCNO 17-03-2000 917875360016 Indian OPEN SEAT

120509927 76135
UPPALA RAVI 
TEJA

UPPALA 
SANKARA RAO

UPPALA LAKSHMI 
PRASANNA BCNO 31-12-1999 919966077679 Indian OPEN SEAT

390331628 76136
DEEPAK 
SINGARIA

HANUMAN 
SINGARIA SUSHILA SINGARIA SCNO 05-09-2002 919875012200 Indian OPEN SEAT

440300013 76137
NIHARIKA 
GUPTA SANJAY GUPTA SUMAN GUPTA GNNO 03-08-1999 918279914600 Indian OPEN SEAT

280706835 76141 ANCY ALEX
ALEXANDER T 
GEORGE LIZA ALEX GNNO 28-10-2000 919495515170 Indian OPEN SEAT

420300527 76146
KOKKIRENI 
SATHWIK

KOKKIRENI 
SATYAM KOKKIRENI ANJANA BCNO 19-05-2002 919440640216 Indian OPEN SEAT

240203065 76153
YASHASWINI 
SINGH BALRAJ SINGH KANCHAN SINGH GNNO 11-01-2000 919459408460 Indian OPEN SEAT

390410608 76159
ANIL KUMAR 
BAMNIYA

FAKEERA RAM 
BAMNIYA AMIYA DEVI SCNO 28-09-2000 919460375385 Indian OPEN SEAT

280901827 76170 NAJUVA PARI
KUNHALAVI 
ALIKUTTY PARI

CHEKIDAPPURATH 
NASIYYA BCNO 01-09-1999 919633305430 Indian OPEN SEAT

440303039 76175
AMRITA 
GOSWAMI

SUNIL KUMAR 
BHARTI SINDHUSUTA BHARTI BCNO 30-03-1999 919403518124 Indian OPEN SEAT

280903894 76176 AKSHAYA SURESH KUMAR SINDU GNNO 04-02-2001 919446882088 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390314655 76179
VASU 
AGARWAL RAJEEV AGARWAL ARCHANA AGARWAL GNNO 09-02-2000 919587008325 Indian OPEN SEAT

281101796 76181 DEVIKA R S SIVENDRAN RAJI S BCNO 20-07-2000 919446766716 Indian OPEN SEAT

310912640 76183

DHAS 
AKSHADA 
MAHADEO MAHADEO SUNITA EWNO 20-05-2000 917972407269 Indian OPEN SEAT

460802635 76185
SANGHAMITR
A ROY JOYDEEP ROY RINKU ROY GNNO 30-08-1999 918013752193 Indian OPEN SEAT

200120368 76188
RUPALI 
KUMARI

BASUDEO 
PRASAD SINGH MAMTA EWNO 30-11-1999 919868594356 Indian OPEN SEAT

380501136 76190 AMANDEEP NARSI RAM SAROJ BALA BCNO 01-02-1998 919467492927 Indian OPEN SEAT

311503223 76191
RISHIKA SUNIL 
KOLOTI SUNIL K KOLOTI SUDHA KOLOTI GNNO 07-01-2002 917350015076 Indian OPEN SEAT

311402773 76193
DEVIKA 
MENON

MANIKANDAN 
MENON REMA MENON GNNO 06-10-2001 919323289197 Indian OPEN SEAT

460902397 76195
PRIYANKA 
DUTTA NARAYAN DUTTA LIPIKA DUTTA EWNO 06-08-2000

813070010260
67 Indian OPEN SEAT

440704464 76198 ADITI SINGH

UMESH 
CHANDRA 
SACHAN KIRAN SACHAN BCNO 23-08-1999 918318445658 Indian OPEN SEAT

460500099 76206
SAGARIKA 
SARKAR

SAMABRATA 
SARKAR BARNALI SARKAR GNNO 22-03-1999 919830219268 Indian OPEN SEAT

300103819 76210 MOHD AMIR MOHD FAZIL AHSHA BEGUM GNNO 13-05-1999 919644716550 Indian OPEN SEAT

440703305 76218

ABHISHEK 
KUMAR 
GAUTAM

DHAN PRASAD 
GAUTAM KUSUM GAUTAM SCNO 15-11-2000 918173841009 Indian OPEN SEAT

440807656 76220 AKASH KUMAR GIRISH CHAND SAROJ DEVI BCNO 22-12-1999 918562973205 Indian OPEN SEAT

280400405 76226
ASHAL M 
THOMAS THOMAS M T MALLIKA K M GNNO 04-11-1999 919188041821 Indian OPEN SEAT

Page 2299 of 7016



LIST FOR EIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR STRAY VACANCY UG 2019 (OPEN SEAT)
Rollno Rank Name FatherName MotherName CandCat Dob mobileNo Nationality AppliedCounselling

390505080 76233
KUMARI 
PANKAJ KRISHAN KUMAR KIRAN DEVI BCNO 31-08-1999 917568372682 Indian OPEN SEAT

360600203 76234
BISWAJEET 
SAHANI

BINOD CHARAN 
SAHANI SANTILATA SAHANI BCNO 17-09-1999 917873732687 Indian OPEN SEAT

390500500 76239 VIBHA VIJAY
DEEPAK KUMAR 
VIJAY JYOTI VIJAY EWNO 02-02-2001 919462183330 Indian OPEN SEAT

300308533 76240 RESHMA MEHBOOB KANISHA BCNO 04-02-2001 918878918198 Indian OPEN SEAT
460402733 76241 JISHNU NAG JAYANTA NAG SIKHA NAG GNNO 22-08-2000 919434361875 Indian OPEN SEAT

120511670 76250
PASUMARTHI 
GAYATHRI

PASUMARTHI 
SRINIVASA RAO PASUMARTHI LAKSHMI EWNO 28-09-2001 919440400679 Indian OPEN SEAT

390361472 76253
CHANDRAPAL 
REGAR

RAYCHAND 
REGAR KANTA DEVI SCNO 01-06-2001 919785176017 Indian OPEN SEAT

270211817 76254
MAANYA M 
CHAVAN MALTHESH RAO V ANUJA M CHAVAN GNNO 29-11-1999 919731780927 Indian OPEN SEAT

390344600 76262 KAJAL BAIRWA
RAM RATAN 
BAIRWA BADAM BAIRWA SCNO 15-07-2000 918890934261 Indian OPEN SEAT

200108979 76264 VIKRAM SINGH R K SINGH SHASHI SINGH GNNO 15-01-2001 917678303229 Indian OPEN SEAT

440707840 76265
ANMOL 
MISHRA

AYODHYA 
PRASAD MISHRA ABHA MISHRA GNNO 18-09-2000 919450595815 Indian OPEN SEAT

390307347 76266
JAISHUBH 
JYANI

PUNEET 
CHOUDHARY

MEENAKSHI 
CHOUDHARY BCNO 03-06-1999 918094449333 Indian OPEN SEAT

380100847 76270
SUKRITI 
KHETERPAL

SANJEEV 
KHETERPAL ARTI KHETERPAL GNNO 04-09-2000 919646161200 Indian OPEN SEAT

281101113 76274 BHAGYA T K
THRIVIKRAMAN 
NAIR M G KAVITHA S NAIR EWNO 23-01-1999 919495540003 Indian OPEN SEAT

270238212 76275
ABHISHEK 
SOLANKI BHARATH KUMAR MAMATHA SOLANKI GNNO 06-03-2001 919448264313 Indian OPEN SEAT
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220200568 76278

DRASTI 
KALPESHBHAI 
GOHEL KALPESH J GOHEL MANISHA K GOHEL GNNO 01-01-2001 919824610142 Indian OPEN SEAT

300402860 76279
PANKAJ 
PRAJAPATI

MADAN PRASAD 
PRAJAPATI

RUKMANI DEVI 
PRAJAPATI SCNO 31-12-1999 919755797756 Indian OPEN SEAT

420504419 76280
NANDRE 
NANDHU

NANDRE 
RAMBABU NANDRE RAJITHA BCNO 29-08-2001 917675047339 Indian OPEN SEAT

200138846 76284

DHARMESH 
KUMAR 
YADAW

SADHU SARAN 
YADAW SUBHAWTI DEVI BCNO 06-10-1998 919667464721 Indian OPEN SEAT

200159440 76286
MONIKA 
GUPTA RAJESH GUPTA NISHA GUPTA EWNO 21-11-1998 919891886868 Indian OPEN SEAT

311113265 76294
ABHAY 
SHIORKAR DILIP SHIORKAR VARSHA SHIORKAR BCNO 11-11-2000 919168521654 Indian OPEN SEAT

440203546 76299
SANSKAR 
PANDEY

KAUSHAL KUMAR 
PANDEY ANITA PANDEY GNNO 27-06-2001 918948552675 Indian OPEN SEAT

160103880 76300 AMISHA DILBAG SINGH RAJBALA BCNO 17-10-2000 919729043144 Indian OPEN SEAT

390322886 76306
ABHISHEK 
MISHRA

MANORANJAN 
PRASAD MISHRA SUNITA DEVI EWNO 02-10-2001 919430592658 Indian OPEN SEAT

311011584 76307

PADWAL 
AVDHOOT 
SURYAKANT

SURYAKANT 
VITHOBA 
PADWAL

ASHWINI SURYAKANT 
PADWAL BCNO 02-11-2001 919619382046 Indian OPEN SEAT

460809503 76309
NISHA 
AGRAWAL

KAMAL KUMAR 
AGRAWAL ANITA AGRAWAL GNNO 24-05-1999 918240650903 Indian OPEN SEAT

280408381 76313 AMRUTHA P SURESHAN N RUGMINI P BCNO 25-05-1999 919747300729 Indian OPEN SEAT

460101516 76314 SHREYA SAHA SUBRATA SAHA SRIPARNA SAHA GNNO 23-01-2001 919232386504 Indian OPEN SEAT

200104875 76324
HARGUNN 
SINGH GURMEET SINGH MANVINDER KAUR EWNO 04-03-2000 918375912516 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270705775 76326
VIGNESH 
VISHNU SARAF VISHNU SARAF VIJAYALAXMI V SARAF GNNO 05-12-2001 919341324617 Indian OPEN SEAT

390301979 76331 PARTHO DAS MANESH DAS RUPA DAS GNNO 10-08-2000 919314525596 Indian OPEN SEAT

460402627 76334

CHANDRIMA 
BANDYOPADH
YAY

INDRANIL 
BANDYOPADHYAY

SUMITA 
BANDYOPADHYAY GNNO 07-03-1999 917478823760 Indian OPEN SEAT

311124410 76348

SAJAL 
MUKUNDRAO 
BANKAR MUKUNDRAO CHHAYA SCNO 11-08-2000 918275855233 Indian OPEN SEAT

420103856 76350

KANKANALAPA
LLY NITESH 
REDDY

K 
VISHNUVARDHAN 
 REDDY K RADHIKA REDDY GNNO 26-05-2002 919030865774 Indian OPEN SEAT

440716444 76356 ALSAIF ALI SHER ALI AHMADUN NISHA BCNO 05-07-2000 919721050441 Indian OPEN SEAT

120501490 76358
KANNASANI 
NIHARIKA

KANNASANI 
NAGESWARA RAO KANNASANI ESWARI BCNO 22-11-2002 917981864131 Indian OPEN SEAT

311202922 76365

TOTLOD 
VINITHKUMAR 
 MOTIRAM MOTIRAM MAMTA GNNO 14-05-1999 918983313559 Indian OPEN SEAT

311201942 76366

JADHAV 
MAYURI 
DATTATRAYA DATTATRAYA UJWALA EWNO 18-06-1998 919405387242 Indian OPEN SEAT

390327458 76368
SOUMYA 
DUBEY

VINAY KUMAR 
DUBEY SUDHA DUBEY GNNO 03-03-1998 917898914475 Indian OPEN SEAT

220200099 76374
ADITSINH 
PARMAR DINESHBHAI RANJANBEN GNNO 10-11-2000 919265876252 Indian OPEN SEAT

120508736 76378

TANGUTURU 
SUDEEP 
REDDY

TANGUTURU 
HEMANTH REDDY T SUDEEPTHI REDDY GNNO 28-02-2001 919490818396 Indian OPEN SEAT

281200933 76380 ARSHLI ROY ROY K K JESSY ROY GNNO 15-04-1998 919744340101 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270240256 76381

PRAMOD 
SHAMBHULIN
GAPPA 
CHAVADI

SHAMBHULINGAP
PA I CHAVADI GIRIJA CHAVADI BCNO 23-05-1999 916363641067 Indian OPEN SEAT

420108427 76393 JASMINE
MD KHADER 
VALLI FARIDA BEGUM BCNO 09-05-2002 919959263478 Indian OPEN SEAT

270203381 76395
SURAJ 
GOWDA A B APPAJIGOWDA B K NAGARATHNA GNNO 06-08-2001 917026892106 Indian OPEN SEAT

280200870 76399
PARVEEN 
IBRAHIM IBRAHIM U M REHANA IBRAHIM BCNO 22-04-2000 919388177089 Indian OPEN SEAT

360413980 76401
MD SAHID 
AKHTAR

ABDUL MALIK 
KHAN SAMIMA BEGUM GNNO 02-12-1997 917008647447 Indian OPEN SEAT

120503907 76403
VUNNAM 
SAIKUMAR

VUNNAM 
VENKATESWARLU VUNNAM LAKSHMI GNNO 25-11-2001 919505251704 Indian OPEN SEAT

390402275 76407
ARCHANA 
PUROHIT

OM PRAKASH 
PUROHIT

KRISHNA KUMARI 
PUROHIT EWNO 14-05-1999 918890564606 Indian OPEN SEAT

270506151 76410
NIKHAT 
SULTANA

MOHAMMED 
ALTAF HUSSAIN SAMEENA SULTANA BCNO 27-02-2001

390094482739
00 Indian OPEN SEAT

120300755 76413
RANGAM 
NITHISHA

RANGAM 
ESWARAIAH RANGAM SHARADA BCNO 20-06-1999 919916919145 Indian OPEN SEAT

390311644 76414 POOJA SURENDRA PAL SUMAN DEVI BCNO 16-01-2001 919896910845 Indian OPEN SEAT
411003011 76415 DEIVEENA I ILAMPARITHY K DEVAGUIE I BCNO 01-10-2000 919443322136 Indian OPEN SEAT

420400049 76416

M SAI 
PRANAVI 
YADAV M RAJARAM M MANJULA BCNO 22-02-2001 919848485624 Indian OPEN SEAT

311202712 76417
SHAIKH ARFAT 
SHAIKH PAPA SHAIKH PAPA SHAHEEN BEGUM EWNO 12-01-2001 919881568994 Indian OPEN SEAT
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310204886 76421
CHANNAKESLE 
 SHWETA ANIL ANIL KRUSHNADEVI GNNO 17-08-2000 919767306409 Indian OPEN SEAT

411302307 76423 FARHANA J JASIM M KHATHEEJA J BCNO 05-10-2000 919443712622 Indian OPEN SEAT

300301977 76424 LALIT GEHLOT DUDALAL GEHLOT KUSUM GEHLOT BCNO 22-05-1999 919516595470 Indian OPEN SEAT

390204861 76425

RAJESH 
KUMAR 
DAYMA TARA CHAND SHARDA DEVI SCNO 06-03-1999 919928266827 Indian OPEN SEAT

320104797 76429
LYDIA 
NAOREM SANTA NAOREM ANITA NAOREM SCNO 01-04-2000 919436020941 Indian OPEN SEAT

300500815 76430
TANVI 
SONPARATE

SHANKAR 
SONPARATE VINITA SONPARATE EWNO 13-06-2000 917024746820 Indian OPEN SEAT

310914543 76437

SHINDE 
PALLAVI 
GAJANAN GAJANAN ANNAPURNA BCNO 05-11-2000 919673954593 Indian OPEN SEAT

200137743 76439 SHWETA TOOR RAMESH TOOR SUDESH TOOR SCNO 28-10-1989 919718267740 Indian OPEN SEAT

441100878 76441
ANNA MARIA 
MATHEWS MATHAI P V BIJIMOL T C GNNO 14-04-2000 919451579827 Indian OPEN SEAT

420135489 76446
ESLAVATH 
NAVEEN KISHAN SHANTHI STNO 25-05-2000 919505250599 Indian OPEN SEAT

440708560 76450
GURPREET 
SINGH RAM SHANKAR RAM KUMARI SCNO 29-12-1998 918960189697 Indian OPEN SEAT

120600902 76451
GONTINA 
TEJASWINI

GONTINA 
SREENIVASARAO

GONTINA 
LOVAKUMARI BCNO 29-07-2001 918146025381 Indian OPEN SEAT

120611878 76453
YALLA 
HEMANTH

YALLA 
VENKATARAO

YALLA 
VASANTHALAKSHMI BCNO 06-03-2001 919440530116 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311310408 76458

KHAN 
NAUSHABA 
BANO ABUL 
HUSAIN ABUL HUSAIN AKBARI BANO BCNO 19-01-2001 918446172040 Indian OPEN SEAT

360202446 76467
ATMAJA 
MOHANTY

SANJAY 
MOHANTY LEELA MOHANTY GNNO 04-01-1998 918249536603 Indian OPEN SEAT

360300429 76472
KORADA 
KEERTI

KORADA 
RAMANA RAO

KORADA 
TARAKESWARI BCNO 20-07-1998 919346672932 Indian OPEN SEAT

440823659 76481 JYOTI YADAV RAJEEV YADAV GEETA YADAV BCNO 05-08-1999 919057445542 Indian OPEN SEAT
160112612 76483 TISHA RAJ KUMAR PARVEEN GNNO 29-05-1999 919988721941 Indian OPEN SEAT

420101033 76485
PENTYALA 
SRIYA

PENTYALA 
SRINIVASA RAO

PENTYALA SHOBHA 
RANI GNNO 12-03-2001 919471191351 Indian OPEN SEAT

281210865 76486
B 
MADHUMITHA C BHARATH T KANIMOZHI BCNO 16-09-2001 917373756550 Indian OPEN SEAT

120507062 76490
SYAMSUNDAR 
ARUN BALLA SUDHAKAR BALLA

DAIVAKRUPALATHA 
BALLA SCNO 15-04-2000 917901335463 Indian OPEN SEAT

120515672 76491
MUMMIDI 
KOMALI

MUMMIDI NAGA 
RAJU

MUMMIDI BHAGYA 
LAKSHMI EWNO 19-01-2000 917013684968 Indian OPEN SEAT

200104520 76497 RIYA SAINI PAWAN KUMAR TARUNA RANI SAINI BCNO 24-08-2002 918448648779 Indian OPEN SEAT
430101282 76500 SNEHA SEN SAUMEN SEN JHIMLY SEN DEB GNNO 17-12-2000 917085212980 Indian OPEN SEAT

120513439 76507
GURUGUBELLI 
JAHNAVI

GURUGUBELLI 
SRINIVASA RAO

PONNADA 
DAKSHAYANI BCNO 30-08-2001 919494200660 Indian OPEN SEAT

320101542 76512

NINGTHOUJA
M 
THOUNGAMB
A MEETEI

NINGTHOUJAM 
PRIYOKUMAR 
MEETEI

NINGTHOUJAM 
PUJARI DEVI BCNO 27-03-2001 919862836947 Indian OPEN SEAT

120100256 76515
PALLAM 
HEMANTH MANIKYA RAO PREMAVATHI SCNO 12-04-2002 919440147286 Indian OPEN SEAT

460401100 76517 ANIKET SAHA
ATANU KUMAR 
SAHA PHALGUNI SAHA SCNO 01-07-1999 918016035549 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120513683 76526
GAVVALA 
SARANYA

GAVVALA 
CHANDRA MOULI

GAVVALA SUBBA 
RATHNA BCNO 29-07-2002 919440699745 Indian OPEN SEAT

120106019 76529 SHAIK ANGEL
SHAIK NASAR 
VALI SHAIK MASTANBI BCNO 11-09-2002 919642869969 Indian OPEN SEAT

120508760 76535
RUDRAPA 
KAVYA REDDY

RUDRAPA 
HANUMANTHA 
REDDY RUDRAPA UMA EWNO 12-07-2000 919849219958 Indian OPEN SEAT

420134198 76537 M LAVANYA M NARSIMULU M KAMALA SCNO 16-10-2000 919010803821 Indian OPEN SEAT

260301660 76539 YUSRA FATIMA KHALIL AHMAD EFFAT ARA GNNO 10-01-2000 916201626281 Indian OPEN SEAT

280401280 76541 SANDRA K ANIL KUMAR K C SALINA K BCNO 20-11-1999 919961446554 Indian OPEN SEAT

390323397 76547

AKSHAY 
KUMAR 
BHATTACHARY
A

BISHNU GOPAL 
BHATTACHARYA JOLLY BHATTACHARYA GNNO 11-10-1998 916265148798 Indian OPEN SEAT

300106884 76550
HITAKSHI 
KANWAR

GIRIDHARI LAL 
KANWAR GIRIJA KANWAR STNO 27-04-2000 918462052240 Indian OPEN SEAT

280902527 76556

ASWATHI 
ACHUTHAN 
MENON

OLIKKARA 
ACHUTHAN BINDU KAROL GNNO 17-09-2000 917034588933 Indian OPEN SEAT

410116980 76562

JAKKULA 
MOHIT 
KRISHNA

JAKKULA 
SRIKANTH JAKKULA JAYALAKSHMI GNNO 14-10-2001 918939659960 Indian OPEN SEAT

410802258 76565 DEHINI JOHN HEMALATHA BCNO 24-07-2001 919442817748 Indian OPEN SEAT

320102821 76566
PRIYANCA 
THINGBAIJAM

THINGBAIJAM 
MENAKATAN 
SINGH

THINGBAIJAM O 
BIDYARANI DEVI BCNO 15-02-1999 918787607836 Indian OPEN SEAT

270226961 76568

VENGALA 
HARINADH 
REDDY

VENGALA RAMI 
REDDY

VENGALA 
KESAVAMMA EWNO 10-07-2000 917981033960 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280705624 76573 NIVEDITA R RANJIT KUMAR P JAYASREE B GNNO 12-09-2001 919567835829 Indian OPEN SEAT

200136081 76575
RAJAT 
PANWAR JAJENDRA PAL SUNITA DEVI SCNO 23-08-1999 919958294422 Indian OPEN SEAT

220112193 76584

RACHHADIYA 
RUTUL 
ASHOKBHAI

RACHHADIYA 
ASHOKBHAI 
NAGARBHAI

RACHHADIYA 
SAROJBEN ASHOKBHAI EWNO 06-08-2000 917984384019 Indian OPEN SEAT

280408227 76589
SIDHARTHAN 
V V CHANDRAN V V MALLIKA K K BCNO 20-06-2002 919961339440 Indian OPEN SEAT

120505155 76594

GORJI 
MOHANAMAN
ASWINI

G VENKATA 
SURYANARAYANA G HIMABINDU BCNO 03-05-2001 919553256979 Indian OPEN SEAT

450200794 76598
SIDDHI 
GURURANI

KISHEN 
GURURANI C GURURANI GNNO 13-02-2000 918958207000 Indian OPEN SEAT

160109651 76600
YOGESH 
KUMAR JAGDISH RAM KANTA DEVI SCNO 12-05-2001 917018100148 Indian OPEN SEAT

160107952 76601
SARVLEEN 
KAUR ARVINDER SINGH BHUPINDER KAUR GNNO 11-06-2000 918437223918 Indian OPEN SEAT

280106359 76602 MANJIMA S SINU SUMA GNNO 18-08-2001 919961954511 Indian OPEN SEAT

281109359 76604
FATHIMA 
BASHEER

ASANARU PILLAI 
BASHEER

VAHEEDA BEEVI 
BASHEER BCNO 22-05-2000 919946306361 Indian OPEN SEAT

390333053 76612 ASHISH JAGDISH PRASAD PISTA SCNO 01-05-1999 918955619104 Indian OPEN SEAT

220100660 76614

SMRITI 
HIMANSHU 
MISHRA

HIMANSHU 
SHRINARAIN 
MISHRA

ALKA HIMANSHU 
MISHRA GNNO 10-04-2000 919998210348 Indian OPEN SEAT

420102520 76616
SANGAPATNA
M LOHITHA

S REDDY 
BHASKAR S ANNAPURNA BCNO 18-05-2001 919000411445 Indian OPEN SEAT

460102593 76622
KRITTIKA 
BRAHMA

ASIM KUMAR 
BRAHMA SONALI BRAHMA GNNO 26-06-2001 919830574020 Indian OPEN SEAT
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380300699 76629
JASHANPREET 
SINGH BAJWA

BALWINDER 
SINGH HARJIT KAUR GNNO 25-12-1999 919417878886 Indian OPEN SEAT

120603338 76630

YERRA 
MANASA 
SIVANI

YERRA SRINIVASA 
RAO YERRA SASI DEVI BCNO 09-04-2002 919440011730 Indian OPEN SEAT

360413452 76631

PRATYUSH 
RANJAN 
PANIGRAHI

PRAFULLA 
KUMAR 
PANIGRAHI SUJATA PANIGRAHI GNNO 10-08-1998 919040444050 Indian OPEN SEAT

390358909 76636
PARAMJEET 
SINGH HAWA SINGH OMPATI SCNO 09-01-2002 919571786403 Indian OPEN SEAT

390501493 76638
SAMEEKSHA 
TRIPATHI

MANOJ 
NARAYAN 
TRIPATHI MAMTA TRIPATHI EWNO 22-10-1999 919981137947 Indian OPEN SEAT

441103093 76643
ANJALI 
TRIPATHI

DHANENDRA 
TRIPATHI MUNNI TRIPATHI GNNO 15-01-1995 918707715814 Indian OPEN SEAT

280902932 76644 AMRUTHA K P SURESH K P PUSHPALATHA K BCNO 24-11-1998 919447376152 Indian OPEN SEAT

390202360 76646
KANTA 
MEGHWAL

OMPRAKASH 
MEGHWAL SHANTI DEVI SCNO 17-01-1998 917240731527 Indian OPEN SEAT

260309648 76654
HARSHITA 
ANSHU TANTY

KAMAL LAL 
TANTY SANGITA TANTY SCNO 06-12-2001 919431393602 Indian OPEN SEAT

280305098 76656 FAREEHA T S SALIL AZIZ T A REEJA T A BCNO 21-08-2000 918848072824 Indian OPEN SEAT

160110333 76657
ESHAA 
CHAUHAN RAJESH CHAUHAN

BABITA RAJESH 
CHAUHAN SCNO 14-06-2000 918427204674 Indian OPEN SEAT

280911080 76658
MUHAMMED 
ASLAM P P HAMZA P P THAMEEM P M BCNO 16-10-2000 917559820430 Indian OPEN SEAT

120103019 76660
VARRA 
AMRUTHA RAJ

VARRA MOHAN 
RAO VARRA SARALA SCNO 02-03-2000 919550544306 Indian OPEN SEAT
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281104167 76662
NIRANJANA 
SURESH

SURESH KUMAR 
K S SHEENA SURESH BCNO 17-08-1999 919400784297 Indian OPEN SEAT

440601444 76664 DHRUV DESAI
MAHENDRA 
DESAI RAMLATA DESAI SCNO 25-12-2000 918602293875 Indian OPEN SEAT

270242239 76665 ADVAITH NAIR
NAIR AJIT 
KRISHNAN ARUNA NAIR GNNO 11-04-2000 918105522907 Indian OPEN SEAT

440303987 76669
KRISHAN 
KUMAR KANHILAL YADAV CHHAYA DEVI BCNO 22-04-1999 916399988760 Indian OPEN SEAT

270600803 76672

SHREYA 
RAMANAND 
KAMMAR RAMANAND MOUNESHWARI BCNO 15-09-2001

117094486311
70 Indian OPEN SEAT

420125815 76675
PAPISHETTY 
SAIRAM

VENKATESHWARL
U SARASWATHI EWNO 14-01-2000 919666060610 Indian OPEN SEAT

281203766 76676

NIRANJANA 
SARADESWARI 
 M MARUTHARAJ RAJESWARI BCNO 30-10-2000 917358902460 Indian OPEN SEAT

420129728 76677
KANDULA 
SUPRAJA

KANDULA 
SUDHAKAR 
REDDY

KANDULA NIRMALA 
JYOTHI GNNO 18-04-2002 919440969193 Indian OPEN SEAT

120102799 76688
CHINKA 
KALYANI

CHINKA 
NARAYANA CHINKA BHULAKSHMI BCNO 24-08-2001 919390308010 Indian OPEN SEAT

440811665 76697 ADITI VERMA
LAXMI KANT 
VERMA ANJU VERMA SCNO 27-03-1999 919506525698 Indian OPEN SEAT

380201503 76703 ASHIMA JAIN DEEPAK JAIN SUMAN JAIN EWNO 13-07-2001 919983327481 Indian OPEN SEAT

160102809 76707
MADHAVAN 
MAHAJAN

ABHINAV 
MAHAJAN LEENA MAHAJAN GNNO 20-11-2001 918146198604 Indian OPEN SEAT

220901307 76709

HATHILA 
MANTHAN 
BABUBHAI BABUBHAI RADHIKABEN STNO 26-09-2000 919998002741 Indian OPEN SEAT

390355204 76712
SATYAJEET 
BHATIA

RAYSINGH 
BHATIA SAROJ DEVI SCNO 06-05-2002 919982295458 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120512689 76724

GOVINDA 
REDDYGARI 
POOJA

GOVINDA 
REDDYGARI 
JANARADHANA 
REDDY

GOVINDA REDDYGARI 
LATHA EWNO 21-09-2001 919441082723 Indian OPEN SEAT

200127575 76731 BHARTI VIJENDER KUMAR SUSHILA SCNO 22-01-2001 919416290851 Indian OPEN SEAT
281105973 76732 SOORYA B S SREEKUMAR M BINDU L BCNO 16-07-2000 919495833135 Indian OPEN SEAT

420202457 76740
GUDURI 
SATHVIKA GUDURI SRINIVAS GUDURI PREMALATHA SCNO 16-08-2001 918341453000 Indian OPEN SEAT

390366214 76741 PINKI VERMA
SOHAN LAL 
VERMA SANTOSH DEVI SCNO 17-09-1999 919549971010 Indian OPEN SEAT

140211631 76742
SUSHIL 
POUDEL SHIVAJIT POUDEL NILU POUDEL EWNO 15-02-2000 919856600125 Indian OPEN SEAT

420501872 76744
MEKALA 
SATHVIKA MEKALA RAMESH MEKALA VASUDHA BCNO 05-08-2000 919912214661 Indian OPEN SEAT

390511373 76748
MAHIMA 
KAUSHAL

SATYA PRAKASH 
KAUSHAL RUTH KAUSHAL GNNO 19-03-2000

956682993295
66 Indian OPEN SEAT

311600432 76753

OJASWI 
KAILASH 
KHADATARE KAILASH MEENAKSHI SCNO 01-12-2000 919422038970 Indian OPEN SEAT

150202837 76756
ABHISHEK 
CHOUDHARY

DEEPAK KUMAR 
CHOUDHARY SANGITA CHOUDHARY BCNO 28-07-2000 917484902410 Indian OPEN SEAT

450301019 76761
AKSHAY 
KUMAR RAJU KIRAN SCNO 08-11-1999 919599546087 Indian OPEN SEAT

390103172 76763
ABHISHEK 
KUMAR SANJAY KUMAR SUNITA GNNO 28-07-2000 918299782275 Indian OPEN SEAT

120503307 76765
MATAM 
SHIRISHA

MATAM REDDY 
PRAKASH

MATAM BHAGYA 
LATHA BCNO 13-04-2000 919441450823 Indian OPEN SEAT

200108622 76766
SWETA 
THAKUR

SANJAY KUMAR 
THAKUR SANGITA THAKUR GNNO 20-03-1998 917689895701 Indian OPEN SEAT
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230202367 76768
ROMITA 
SHARMA

MITHLESH 
KUMAR SHEELA DEVI BCNO 27-09-2000 917056071776 Indian OPEN SEAT

220712824 76769

KAGATHARA 
VRUTIK 
RAMESHCHAN
DRA

RAMESHCHANDR
A KAGATHARA JAYSHREE KAGATHARA GNNO 12-07-2000 916353635997 Indian OPEN SEAT

310907942 76771

KADAM 
YASHVANT 
JAYRAJ JAYRAJ LAXMI SCNO 09-06-2001 919021746112 Indian OPEN SEAT

420400781 76774

INDLA 
ANURAG 
SHUSHMA 
NISHI INDLA A S BABU INDLA RAJAMMA BCNO 29-09-1999 919000774979 Indian OPEN SEAT

311100227 76775
KHUSHBU 
UGEMUGE

VITTHALRAO 
UGEMUGE SUSHMA UGEMUGE BCNO 25-01-2001 919421810868 Indian OPEN SEAT

200148161 76776 RAHUL SWARAN SINGH RAJWATI SCNO 17-05-2000 919650531707 Indian OPEN SEAT

311108395 76781
RAJESHREE 
UMBARKAR

RAJESH 
UMBARKAR VANDANA UMBARKAR EWNO 10-06-2001 919422153119 Indian OPEN SEAT

220800156 76792

YASHVI 
RAMPRAKASH 
SHARMA

RAMPRAKASH 
SHARMA VIJAYLAXMI SHARMA GNNO 28-02-2000 919879515713 Indian OPEN SEAT

390506497 76793 SAJAN KUMAR
RAM JATAN 
YADAV LILA DEVI BCPH 10-11-1998 919905558822 Indian OPEN SEAT

460807832 76805
ADITYO 
CHAUDHURY

JAYANTO 
CHAUDHURY ELLORA CHAUDHURY GNNO 03-11-2000 919434062550 Indian OPEN SEAT

390403030 76807
AAYUSHI 
DHANADIA

SANJAY 
DHANADIA NEETU DHANADIA BCNO 27-09-1999 917220826534 Indian OPEN SEAT

280813474 76812 ANAGHA C P CHANDRAN C P AJITHA EWNO 29-12-1999 919048380822 Indian OPEN SEAT

300110312 76818
VIVEK 
MOHANE

NARAYAN 
MOHANE GODAVARI MOHANE BCNO 06-01-1996 917354205422 Indian OPEN SEAT

390352385 76821
RAVI 
MUNDOTIYA

CHOUTHMAL 
MUNDOTIYA KAMLA DEVI SCNO 16-05-1998 917378135370 Indian OPEN SEAT
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380102690 76826 SAVKRIT GURMEET SINGH RAVINDER LAMBA SCNO 13-08-2001 918283839383 Indian OPEN SEAT

460700633 76831 MONALI ADAK
SWARUP RATAN 
ADAK SUSAMA ADAK GNNO 21-10-1999 919564058189 Indian OPEN SEAT

311109970 76835
KHUSHI ANIL 
BHIVGADE

ANIL 
TARACHAND 
BHIVGADE UMA ANIL BHIVGADE SCNO 15-01-2002 919404115936 Indian OPEN SEAT

160107684 76836 TANIK ARORA PAWAN KUMAR NARESH SONI GNNO 07-09-2000 919464010696 Indian OPEN SEAT

440816249 76837 SHREYA SINGH
SHAILENDRA 
VERMA SUSHMAJA VERMA GNNO 25-12-1999 918853703362 Indian OPEN SEAT

420108425 76838
MAGULURI 
SUNIDHI

MAGULURI 
SURESH BABU

SOUPATY MERCY 
MADHAVI BCNO 04-12-2000 919121729696 Indian OPEN SEAT

420132654 76839 M VINUTHNA K M PRASAD K PADMAPRIYA GNNO 07-03-2002 919490394727 Indian OPEN SEAT

410120026 76840 S SATHYA SREE L SADAGOPAN E RATHABAI BCNO 05-11-2001 919710518434 Indian OPEN SEAT

311208413 76842

GADADE 
SUJATA 
SANJAY SANJAY NANDABAI GNNO 12-06-1999 919921050163 Indian OPEN SEAT

120512189 76844
BATCHALAKUR
I RISHITHA

B ANAND KUMAR 
BABU P PADMA SCNO 29-10-1999 919849858504 Indian OPEN SEAT

280200933 76846
ACSA J 
SOLAMON SOLOMAN A JESSY A S GNNO 15-02-2001 919447509066 Indian OPEN SEAT

390333942 76847
SHEETAL 
SINGH JATAV JAGDISH JATAV KAMLESH DEVI SCNO 08-07-1998 918875631822 Indian OPEN SEAT

440811686 76848
ASTITVA 
DUBEY P N DUBEY SANDHYA DUBEY GNNO 01-06-2000 919452738386 Indian OPEN SEAT

140211504 76850

PREMANANDA 
 
PUKHRAMBA
M P KUMAR SINGH P O LOLINI BCNO 01-02-2000 917085767446 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120509796 76851

PULA 
HARSHITHA 
REDDY P OBI REDDY P MEENAKSHI GNNO 23-02-2002 917989601954 Indian OPEN SEAT

200115038 76856 AKSHITA
VED PRAKASH 
BUDHRAJA MAMTA SCNO 01-11-2000 919718182566 Indian OPEN SEAT

460602643 76865
SYED FAIZAN 
AHMED

SYED RAFI 
AHMED TABASSUM REZWAN GNNO 06-11-1999 917595885546 Indian OPEN SEAT

280305181 76866
INDRAJA I 
PILLAI

INDRAKUMAR O 
N JAYAKALA L GNNO 02-06-2000 919744770099 Indian OPEN SEAT

311108484 76868

MOWADE 
MRUNMAYEE 
ANKUSH

ANKUSH EKNATH 
MOWADE

ARCHANA ANKUSH 
MOWADE BCNO 27-02-2001 917030297557 Indian OPEN SEAT

420130241 76871

KEESARI 
VEERESH 
KUMAR

KEESARI 
LAXMINARAYANA KEESARI KALAVATHI BCNO 06-01-2001 919959491769 Indian OPEN SEAT

200136897 76874 RIA GUPTA VIJAY CHANDRA SMITA GUPTA GNNO 20-12-1999 919553207722 Indian OPEN SEAT

160100640 76876
MANISHA 
DHADWAL YASHPAL SINGH SUNITA DEVI GNNO 13-12-1998 919872026228 Indian OPEN SEAT

420501167 76884
CHINTHALA 
CHANDANA

CHINTHALA 
JAMPAIAH

CHINTHALA 
RAMALAXMI SCNO 17-06-2002 916305465312 Indian OPEN SEAT

280103112 76889 SUJITH G P
GOPALAKRISHNA
N P A SAJITHA KUMARI BCNO 11-10-1999 919526793845 Indian OPEN SEAT

120202951 76890
PANYAM SAI 
MADHURI

PANYAM 
RAMUDU

CHINTHA 
VARALAKSHMI BCNO 05-07-2000 919490999330 Indian OPEN SEAT

310904263 76891

KADAM 
YUVRAJ 
ANANDRAO ANANDRAO CHANDRAKALA BCNO 20-09-2000 919049857407 Indian OPEN SEAT

230102192 76892 ARZOO ARYA
SUBHASH CHAND 
ARYA NEEL KAMAL SCNO 18-01-2000 917042176783 Indian OPEN SEAT

230200914 76894 SUKESH VINOD KUMAR MANJEETA DEVI BCNO 25-07-2000 919599834057 Indian OPEN SEAT

280804286 76896
MARJAN PK 
RAHMAN

PK MUJEEBU 
RAHMAN N SHANITHA BCNO 20-03-1999

417094471641
70 Indian OPEN SEAT
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160101183 76897
RITWIK 
SHARMA

SHYAM SUNDER 
SHARMA REENA SHARMA GNNO 26-03-2000 919872338944 Indian OPEN SEAT

300302641 76900 AASHITA JAIN DHEERAJ JAIN VARSHA JAIN GNNO 14-01-2001 919827533337 Indian OPEN SEAT

390204882 76904 PRERNA SINGH RAMNIWAS PUSHPA DEVI SCNO 30-07-1998 918306930259 Indian OPEN SEAT

280910370 76905
SHANA 
SHERIN K

SAKKEER 
HUSSAIN JAVAHIRA K BCNO 16-01-2000 919288956247 Indian OPEN SEAT

160106773 76910 EVA SHARMA
PRAVEEN 
SHARMA PROMILA SHARMA EWNO 16-04-2001 919418518089 Indian OPEN SEAT

160115314 76911
SIDDHANT 
CHUGH SANJAY CHUGH RAKHEE CHUGH GNNO 21-01-2001 918591418090 Indian OPEN SEAT

200145001 76913
MOHAMMAD 
WASIQ KHAN

RIYAZ AHMAD 
KHAN SHUGUFTA RIYAZ BCNO 09-01-2001 919891104424 Indian OPEN SEAT

170201493 76914

AMAN 
KUMAR 
GUPTA

RAM BABU 
GUPTA KARUNA GUPTA EWNO 28-04-2000 917024381319 Indian OPEN SEAT

281203377 76915
SHAHMA 
SUBAIR

SUBAIR 
NADUTHODIMAN
NIL SHAREEFA K M BCNO 18-10-2000 919061288615 Indian OPEN SEAT

311404872 76921
NAZISH 
IMTIYAZ KHAN

IMTIYAZ ALI 
KHAN DESHMUKH

SHAKEELA IMTIYAZ 
KHAN DESHMUKH EWNO 15-11-2001 919152087124 Indian OPEN SEAT

150244606 76923
BARKHA 
MISHRA

MADAN 
NARAYAN 
MISHRA POONAM MISHRA GNNO 01-04-1999 918529473279 Indian OPEN SEAT

280800794 76925 SAHAL K M K M SADIK LAIJA V BCNO 11-04-1999 919747324278 Indian OPEN SEAT

230200226 76927
MOHISHI 
GROVER RAJIV GROVER SUKHVERSHA GNNO 16-07-2001 918800497530 Indian OPEN SEAT

311023377 76928 SALONI MILIND RACHANA BCNO 20-10-2001 919869400657 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390403934 76931
DINESH 
KUMAR GANDHI RAM LEHRA DEVI SCNO 16-09-2000 917231049011 Indian OPEN SEAT

410608720 76937 VIJAYALAXMI S SEENIVASAN K LATHA S BCNO 12-10-2001 919952514591 Indian OPEN SEAT

200130318 76951
NISHIKA 
CHHIKARA VIRENDER SINGH SEEMA GNNO 11-07-2000 919971010379 Indian OPEN SEAT

160106784 76953
PRABHNEET 
KAUR

BALWINDER 
SINGH KAMALJIT KAUR GNNO 22-11-1999 919814407822 Indian OPEN SEAT

160111267 76954
GURPREET 
KAUR BALJINDER SINGH SIMRANJIT KAUR BCNO 01-08-2001 918059871523 Indian OPEN SEAT

390607908 76955
ANUSHREE 
DAGRIYA

GAJENDRA 
KUMAR DAGRIYA CHETNA DAGRIYA GNNO 21-02-2000 919166789092 Indian OPEN SEAT

440801242 76957 RITVIK SINGH
SANTOSH 
KUMAR SINGH SUDHA SINGH GNNO 02-07-2001 919415522878 Indian OPEN SEAT

311102943 76958

AMAN 
SHEERAZ 
AHMED SHEERAZ AHMED SANA AHMED BCNO 18-06-2001 919823314140 Indian OPEN SEAT

200127157 76961
RISHABH 
BAISOYA SUBASH CHAND KAVITA DEVI BCNO 17-07-1998 919910878054 Indian OPEN SEAT

390502476 76969 JASSICA VYAS JAYANT VYAS SEEMA VYAS GNNO 03-11-2000 919649635561 Indian OPEN SEAT

200158329 76971
MOHIT 
KUMAR MANOJ KUMAR MANISHA BCNO 02-11-2001 919571828223 Indian OPEN SEAT

200107591 76972

SHOAIB 
AHMAD 
SIDDIQUI

SHAKEEL AHMAD 
SIDDIQUI

KAUSER BEGUM 
SIDDIQUI BCNO 29-11-1999 919891025387 Indian OPEN SEAT

280801326 76973 SAJA V ABDUL AZEEZ V SHAREEFA P K BCNO 06-10-1999 919995300414 Indian OPEN SEAT

300101946 76982 ALISHA PATEL RAMESH PATEL MEENA PATEL BCNO 15-04-2000 917999935822 Indian OPEN SEAT

280305888 76986 ELDHO J PAUL JIJI PAUL SHINY JIJI GNNO 14-08-2000 919895763040 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280906651 76991 A MANJU A HARIDAS K P AJITHA GNNO 03-08-2000 919447928269 Indian OPEN SEAT

260304228 76992
GARIMA 
MISHRA RAJESH MISHRA ARPANA MISHRA GNNO 10-04-1998 919199901496 Indian OPEN SEAT

280705262 76994 ABEL JACOB MATHEW JACOB SISYMOL JACOB GNNO 29-07-2000 919447377808 Indian OPEN SEAT

280709976 76998 BIJOY DENNY
DENNY 
VARGHESE JESSY DENNY GNNO 25-09-2000 919846128621 Indian OPEN SEAT

460406205 77000 SUPRIYA DEY SUJIT DEY SARBANI DEY GNNO 27-09-2000
668299337952
80 Indian OPEN SEAT

300501281 77002
GAURAV 
KRISHNANI

SURESH 
KRISHNANI SAROJ KRISHNANI GNNO 29-04-2000 918251078400 Indian OPEN SEAT

120606739 77007
KATTAMURI 
MANASA RAMA RAO RUPA VANI BCNO 30-01-2002 919440333283 Indian OPEN SEAT

200121758 77008 TANU RAJPUT VIRESH KUMAR MAYA DEVI GNNO 25-07-2001 919811355871 Indian OPEN SEAT

300403654 77012
ANIKET 
RAJORIA TARUN RAJORIA SUMAN RAJORIA EWNO 19-07-2000 919131349575 Indian OPEN SEAT

390310603 77022
ANUSHI 
AGRAWAL

KRISHNA KUMAR 
MANGAL POONAM MANGAL GNNO 05-10-1999 919414709784 Indian OPEN SEAT

270702703 77025
ARCHIT 
GATADE CHANDRAKANT SUVARNA BCNO 21-12-1999 917517537209 Indian OPEN SEAT

440501466 77029
VISHAL 
MADHESIA

RAM BHAJAN 
MADHESIA

LILAWATI DEVI 
MADHESIA BCNO 20-05-1998 919170231874 Indian OPEN SEAT

200117250 77032
PARVEEN 
PUNIA RAMDIYA BABITA DEVI EWNO 02-04-1999 919813359645 Indian OPEN SEAT

140202334 77034
CHINMOY 
CHAKRABORTY

HARENDRA 
CHANDRA 
CHAKRAVARTY

MAMANI 
CHAKRAVARTY GNNO 10-02-2000 919365363482 Indian OPEN SEAT

280400186 77035
NIRANJANA K 
P SASEENDRAN K BEENA K P BCNO 05-08-2001 919495149495 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390407946 77045 SUNIL KUMAR MAHESH KUMAR MAMTA SCNO 31-10-1998 919001074997 Indian OPEN SEAT
390102562 77050 KUNAL DAS VIKASH KUMAR BABITA DAS SCNO 12-10-2000 918670054263 Indian OPEN SEAT
270240750 77052 PRAJWAL A G GANESHA A S PRABHAVATHI N G GNNO 30-12-2001 919448257277 Indian OPEN SEAT

200141072 77054
AARZOO 
CHAUHAN ASHOK CHAUHAN SHAMBHA DEVI EWNO 02-01-2000 919958043683 Indian OPEN SEAT

390331372 77058
SEEMA 
BARWAR JAI SINGH SUNITA DEVI SCNO 02-03-2001 919660812415 Indian OPEN SEAT

460604622 77074
KARISHMITA 
MAITI

DEBNARAYAN 
MAITI RITA MAITI GNNO 15-03-2002 917980799902 Indian OPEN SEAT

390508422 77077
ASHNA A 
KUMAR

ASHUTOSH 
KUMAR REKHA KUMARI BCNO 22-08-2002 919399137738 Indian OPEN SEAT

200145840 77079 BHAVESH PRINCE KUMAR RINKY SCNO 21-04-2001 919213609744 Indian OPEN SEAT

410800819 77082
NANDHAGOPA
L S SELVAM T KRISHNAVENI R BCNO 28-06-2001 919442211341 Indian OPEN SEAT

420503657 77085

BHUKYA 
PAVAN 
KUMAR

BHUKYA 
RAVIKUMAR BHUKYA KANTHI STNO 17-05-2000 919441692933 Indian OPEN SEAT

420122841 77090 POTHA RAMYA POTHA RAJABAPU POTHA LAKSHMI BCNO 14-05-1999 919966852294 Indian OPEN SEAT

411206317 77091
DIVYARANJITH 
 S SEKAR M SELLAPPONNU S BCNO 01-01-2001 919659095411 Indian OPEN SEAT

120201278 77092 SHAIK KHALID
SHAIK JAFFAR 
MOHIDDIN SHAIK NASRIN BCNO 09-12-2000 918096819426 Indian OPEN SEAT

410605638 77093
MOHAN 
VISHWA M

MEENAKSHI 
SUNDARAM S KAMALADEVI M BCNO 17-09-2001 919842837614 Indian OPEN SEAT

440709758 77096
GUNJAN 
KUMAR MURALI PRASAD SHAKUNTLA DEVI SCNO 02-10-1990 919454963233 Indian OPEN SEAT

120506822 77098
PONNAVADA 
ABHISHEK P VENKAIAH P POORNA LAKSHMI BCNO 03-10-2000 919885044521 Indian OPEN SEAT

420505531 77101
YASARAPU 
SUCHITHA

YASARAPU 
SOMAIAH YASARAPU KALYANI BCNO 16-11-1999 916303820488 Indian OPEN SEAT
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300302592 77107
RISHABH 
VERMA ASHOK VERMA ASHA VERMA SCNO 21-12-2000 918839344917 Indian OPEN SEAT

281203147 77108
KAREESHMA 
FIROZ FIROSH KHAN SHEHNA A KHADER GNNO 20-02-2001 919746459042 Indian OPEN SEAT

281210389 77109 MERIN PAULY PAULY SEBASTIAN
ROSEMARY XAVIER 
ATTOKKARAN GNNO 16-01-2001 919995443295 Indian OPEN SEAT

420117938 77111
SHAIK 
MASTAN VALI

SHAIK KHODAN 
SAHEB SHAIK HASEENA BCNO 08-08-2000 919100494982 Indian OPEN SEAT

300101392 77114
SIDDHARTH 
SHAKYA PYARE LAL SEEMA DEVI SCNO 15-10-2000 917974743131 Indian OPEN SEAT

300100539 77116
MEGHA 
VERMA M C VERMA SUMAN VERMA SCNO 21-04-1998 918109368379 Indian OPEN SEAT

420500445 77117
BANOTH 
KAMAL NAIK YAKUB LALITHA STNO 10-07-2001 918008087695 Indian OPEN SEAT

180100423 77121 LEPANA T THEERTHESH N S INDIRA H D BCNO 26-12-2001 919964535299 Indian OPEN SEAT

410201041 77123 SANTHIYA S
SARAVANAKUMA
R K RAMYA S BCNO 19-01-2001 917540019497 Indian OPEN SEAT

411208229 77128
NIJAMUDEEN 
S SULAIMAN SAIT BARAGATH NISHA BCNO 05-07-2002 919443004334 Indian OPEN SEAT

200112129 77130
MOHAMMAD 
AYAZ FAROOQ AHMAD TAHIRUNNISA GNNO 15-07-2000 918861669626 Indian OPEN SEAT

281115092 77135 DEVIKA M K
V KRISHNA 
PRAKASH MEENA KUMARY S S BCNO 20-12-2000 919809876071 Indian OPEN SEAT

411200449 77136
CHARUNETHR
A M MANOHARAN M SIVAKAMI V SCNO 04-02-2001

739994426373
99 Indian OPEN SEAT

300306612 77137
DIVESH 
PATIDAR ANIL PATIDAR MANJULA PATIDAR BCNO 28-10-1997 919680598064 Indian OPEN SEAT

420117873 77138
MOOLA 
PALLAVI M LAXMAN RAO M PRASANNA BCNO 20-02-2000 919666273421 Indian OPEN SEAT
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160116744 77141
GURSIMRAN 
KAUR DALBIR SINGH DAVINDER KAUR GNNO 03-01-2000 919878612026 Indian OPEN SEAT

120514700 77145
BANDARAPU 
MOUNIKA

BANDARAPU 
NAGAIAH

BANDARAPU 
NAGAMMA BCNO 01-07-1999 919505904145 Indian OPEN SEAT

360303223 77151
ABHIPSHA 
SAHU

DILIP KUMAR 
SAHU PRIYADARSINI SAHU EWNO 07-04-2000 919861420770 Indian OPEN SEAT

280600007 77152 ARSHA R SIBI SIBICHAN C T REMA SIBI BCNO 15-04-2000 919947040427 Indian OPEN SEAT

311007479 77153

VANDANA 
ARVIND 
NISHAD ARVIND NISHA GNNO 28-01-1998 919820526556 Indian OPEN SEAT

420501779 77156

KOLIPAKA 
DIVYA 
DARSHANI

KOLIPAKA 
SREENU KOLIPAKA ANITHA BCNO 08-12-1997 918247413394 Indian OPEN SEAT

380401155 77161 NEELAM MOTI SINGH ASHA DEVI BCNO 23-03-2000 916283143118 Indian OPEN SEAT

311400061 77170
KURADE 
SHRUTI VIVEK VIVEK SMITA GNNO 02-12-2000 919869065499 Indian OPEN SEAT

311213637 77171

NAWATHE 
VAIBHAV 
VITTHAL VITTHAL VIJAYA LAXMI BCNO 14-08-2000 917410730760 Indian OPEN SEAT

360702978 77178
TANMAYASHR
EE SAHU GUNANIDHI SAHU

MANORAMA 
PRADHAN BCNO 27-09-1999 919610393826 Indian OPEN SEAT

280102089 77179 LEKSHMI S
VIJAYAKUMARAN 
PILLAI C V SREEKUMARIAMMA S GNNO 22-03-2000 919497633723 Indian OPEN SEAT

320101421 77185
WAIKHOM 
DEEPIKA DEVI

W DILIPKUMAR 
SINGH W SUSHILLA DEVI BCNO 17-12-1999 919856024460 Indian OPEN SEAT

390507000 77190
KUSUM 
YADAV ANIL KUMAR SANJU YADAV BCNO 09-10-1999 918340143385 Indian OPEN SEAT

120512197 77195
MADHAVARAP
U JASWANTH

MADHAVARAPU 
SRINIVASA RAO

MADHAVARAPU 
MALLESWARI BCNO 20-08-2002 919440112941 Indian OPEN SEAT

Page 2319 of 7016



LIST FOR EIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR STRAY VACANCY UG 2019 (OPEN SEAT)
Rollno Rank Name FatherName MotherName CandCat Dob mobileNo Nationality AppliedCounselling

420301996 77197
SABHAVATH 
SUNITHA

SABHAVATH 
RANGYA SABHAVATH LAXMI STNO 14-01-1996 919542051584 Indian OPEN SEAT

390345040 77198
MAHIMA 
CHOUDHARY BHOMA RAM SAROJ DEVI BCNO 06-07-2000 917877563349 Indian OPEN SEAT

300201350 77200
PANKAJ 
KAITHWAS

SURENDRA 
KUMAR LAXMIDEVI SCNO 18-09-1999 919685789114 Indian OPEN SEAT

460813222 77201
KSHITIJ 
RANJAN VINAY RANJAN AMRITA SINGH GNNO 05-08-2000 919874653857 Indian OPEN SEAT

311280094 77207

GOND 
BHAGYASHREE 
 ROHIDAS ROHIDAS ANUSAYA BCNO 09-09-1999 919975991209 Indian OPEN SEAT

420502648 77210
KAKI PRUDHVI 
KALYAN SADANANDAM SARALA SCNO 16-11-1998 917337430638 Indian OPEN SEAT

311406977 77212

GADHVI 
DIVYARAJ 
GAJENDRASIN
H

GAJENDRASINH 
SHERDAN GADHVI

NITABEN 
GAJENDRASINH 
GADHVI BCNO 13-01-2000 919879404820 Indian OPEN SEAT

311215735 77216

NIDHI 
GAURISHANKA
R KAREMORE

GAURISHANKAR 
SUBHASHCHANDR
A KAREMORE

ANITA 
GAURISHANKAR 
KAREMORE BCNO 08-08-2000 918888200301 Indian OPEN SEAT

311217158 77220

HONRAO 
CHAITRALI 
DEVRAO DEVRAO ANITA BCNO 29-05-1999 918668626843 Indian OPEN SEAT

281111729 77224 AMAL S S SHAJAHAN AMINA BEEVI M BCNO 17-01-2001 919496253194 Indian OPEN SEAT

360301312 77229
SUGYANI 
KUMARI JANI

RAMESH 
CHANDRA JANI RASMITA JANI BCNO 26-05-1998 919439160479 Indian OPEN SEAT

130102366 77231 LISHEN SIKOM TALI SIKOM YANGA KARE SIKOM STNO 05-09-1999 919436898619 Indian OPEN SEAT

390314361 77234
AKHILESH 
KUMAR

AYODHYA 
PRASAD BASANTI DEVI SCNO 03-01-2002 919792720586 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390319270 77236
HARSHIT 
YADAV RAI SINGH YADAV RAJESH YADAV BCNO 13-10-1999 918619084963 Indian OPEN SEAT

280308577 77237

MANEESHA 
BALAKRISHNA
N

BALAKRISHNAN V 
K SINI BALAKRISHNAN BCNO 24-07-1999 919447011934 Indian OPEN SEAT

120507148 77243
VANAPARLA 
VINOLYA

VANAPARLA 
SIROMANI RAO

VANAPARLA JYOTHI 
KALPANA SCNO 24-11-2001 919866631703 Indian OPEN SEAT

441001530 77244
MEGHANSHU 
KUMAR SINGH BALVIR SINGH MUNISH KUMARI SCNO 17-09-2000 919411910852 Indian OPEN SEAT

311305744 77245

MOHAMMED 
MUBASSHIR 
DR 
WAHEEDULLA
H FAROOQUI

DR 
WAHEEDULLAH 
FAROOQUI AZRA GNNO 04-01-1999 919960995452 Indian OPEN SEAT

311124781 77247

INGOLE 
GAYATRI 
SUNIL

INGOLE SUNIL 
VINAYAKRAO SWATI BCNO 17-04-2001 919766135374 Indian OPEN SEAT

311215281 77250
ABHISHEK 
MAROTI TIDKE MAROTI SUNITA BCNO 10-06-2000 917057701181 Indian OPEN SEAT

460807511 77251
ANANYA 
BAIRAGI

ASISH KUMAR 
BAIRAGI CHITRALEKHA BAIRAGI SCNO 31-10-1998 919431708440 Indian OPEN SEAT

311301091 77252

ZOTING 
NIRANJAN 
SUBHASH

SUBHASH 
DAMODAR 
ZOTING

MEERA SUBHASH 
ZOTING SCNO 13-01-2001 919767476662 Indian OPEN SEAT

411302203 77253 ARAVIND A AYYAPPAN K INDIRA A BCNO 03-11-2001 919487323965 Indian OPEN SEAT

200104610 77254
ZOHA 
KAMRAN

KAMRAN ALI 
KHAN UZMA KAMRAN GNNO 30-10-2000 917011480936 Indian OPEN SEAT

420131910 77255
SURAM 
MAMATHA

SURAM 
SAMMAIAH

SURAM 
BHAGYALAKSHMI BCNO 21-07-2001 919393936608 Indian OPEN SEAT
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220103521 77257
SHIVALIKA 
BISHT RATAN BISHT SWATI R BISHT GNNO 12-02-2001 919375965457 Indian OPEN SEAT

120103616 77265
DONEPUDI 
SRILASYA

DONEPUDI 
VENKATA 
SUBBARAO DONEPUDI MADHAVI EWNO 17-02-2001 919110713433 Indian OPEN SEAT

260202367 77269 ISHA SINGH
SATYENDRA 
KUMAR KANCHAN SINGH GNNO 09-06-2000 916201449191 Indian OPEN SEAT

120515973 77271
NAPA 
HEMASRI

NAPA 
SREENIVASULU NAPA PADMAJA SCNO 27-05-2001 919618184015 Indian OPEN SEAT

310900424 77272

KEDAR 
VAIBHAV 
MADHUKAR MADHUKAR VANITA BCNO 23-09-1999 919665166866 Indian OPEN SEAT

120202205 77273
DATLA 
DAKSHAYANI

DATLA VENKATA 
RAMASUBBA 
REDDY DATLA LAKSHMI DEVI GNNO 17-06-1998 918179420884 Indian OPEN SEAT

120610508 77282
PEDAKOTA 
DEEKSHITHA

PEDAKOTA 
GOVINDA RAO PEDAKOTA USHA RANI BCNO 04-06-2001 919000793218 Indian OPEN SEAT

120512385 77291

NICHENAMETL
A VENKATA 
SAI NEHA

NICHENAMETLA 
VENKATA 
SUBBAIAH

NICHENAMETLA 
SREEVANI EWNO 02-10-2000 918688118594 Indian OPEN SEAT

120517093 77292

MANGALI 
MADHU 
GEETHA

MANGALI 
MADDILETI

MANGALI 
CHANDRAKALA BCNO 15-07-2001 919441685551 Indian OPEN SEAT

120107812 77298

SINGU 
BHARGAV 
PRANEETH

SINGU 
NARASIMHA RAO

MANUKONDA 
PRASANTHI EWNO 31-12-2000 919705160232 Indian OPEN SEAT

440506462 77300
DIWANG 
GARG

SANJAY PRAKASH 
GARG BABITA GARG GNNO 19-03-1999 919460370000 Indian OPEN SEAT

420108255 77301
LAGISHETTI 
SAI NAVEEN

LAGISHETTI 
RAJAIAH LAGISHETTI PUSHPA BCNO 24-09-1999 919398377601 Indian OPEN SEAT
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160115907 77309 DEEPIKA KULDEEP SINGH SUNITA DEVI GNNO 14-03-2001 919416338118 Indian OPEN SEAT

280701512 77314
SNEHA 
KURIAN KURIAN A S LINCY GNNO 05-04-2000 919207457423 Indian OPEN SEAT

390330994 77320 LUNA RAM KEHANA RAM HARIYA DEVI SCNO 14-03-1999 918441862456 Indian OPEN SEAT

280908424 77324
FIDA SHARBIN 
P P

P P SALEEM 
AHAMMED SAJIDHA K BCNO 02-03-2000 919946418456 Indian OPEN SEAT

440901542 77325
ASHISH 
PRATAP SINGH UDAY RAM SINGH SHEELA DEVI SCNO 05-11-1999 919627582163 Indian OPEN SEAT

410105759 77328 DIVYA S
SENTHIL KUMAR 
K RAJATHI S BCNO 03-09-2001 919840691591 Indian OPEN SEAT

200152921 77329 MEERA TEJPAL SINGH VEDVATI BCNO 22-09-1998 918958427107 Indian OPEN SEAT

390319120 77340 NIKITA JAKHAR
BHOM SINGH 
JAKHAR ROSHNA JAKHAR BCNO 20-01-1997 919950151495 Indian OPEN SEAT

420204090 77341
GUNDETI 
SATWIKA

GUNDETI 
SATHYANARAYAN
A GUNDETI SRIVANI BCNO 31-12-2001 919849562665 Indian OPEN SEAT

311201883 77344

MORE 
SHIVANI 
ANANDRAO ANANDRAO RUKMINI GNNO 31-05-1999 919021282971 Indian OPEN SEAT

360404876 77348
SHEETAL 
ACHARYA

JAGANNATHA 
ACHARYA SAGARIKA ACHARYA GNNO 11-12-1999 919556626274 Indian OPEN SEAT

390304144 77350
BAL MUKUND 
BARDHAN JAI BARDHAN PRIYA RAJ GNNO 28-01-2000 917232869228 Indian OPEN SEAT

200127184 77351
MD MAROOF 
HUSSAIN

MD ILYAS 
HUSSAIN NAIMUN NISHA EWNO 18-01-1999 919911798061 Indian OPEN SEAT

220104470 77354
SIDDHANT 
SINGH BISHT

RANJEET SINGH 
BISHT RACHITRA BISHT BCNO 30-03-2001 917567476859 Indian OPEN SEAT

120514714 77358
MOKA 
OJASWINI

MOKA BALA 
SWAMY

CHIKKALA SYAMALA 
KUMARI SCNO 17-07-2001 919441481707 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420111014 77371
PALLAMRAJU 
SUPRAJA

PALLAMRAJU 
PRAKASH RAO PALLAMRAJU SUHASINI GNNO 16-10-2000 918983422111 Indian OPEN SEAT

420112523 77373

UDDAGIRI 
BHANUPRASA
D

UDDAGIRI 
YADAIAH UDDAGIRI NARSAMMA SCNO 18-05-2000 919951512373 Indian OPEN SEAT

310802257 77377
JIMAGE 
KOMAL RAJU RAJU RAJESHRI GNNO 19-09-2001 919326945008 Indian OPEN SEAT

160115803 77383
AASTHA 
MAHAJAN AJAY KUMAR ANJU GUPTA GNNO 01-01-2000 919915711083 Indian OPEN SEAT

120500921 77385

CHENNUPALLI 
SATHISH 
KUMAR REDDY

CHENNUPALLI 
JAYA RAMI REDDY

CHENNUPALLI RAMA 
DEVI GNNO 03-11-2000 919182817953 Indian OPEN SEAT

380303293 77386
ANMOL 
WASON YASH PAL WASON USHA JASSI SCNO 12-08-2001 919888145322 Indian OPEN SEAT

420105968 77391
ANUGULA 
HARIKA

ANUGULA 
MALLAIAH ANUGULA KAVITHA BCNO 26-11-1999 919441047797 Indian OPEN SEAT

200141721 77394 SHREYA SINGH SANJAY SINGH KANCHAN SINGH GNNO 30-05-2000 919891878715 Indian OPEN SEAT

390361564 77396
RAKESH 
KUMAR PREM SINGH KIRAN DEVI SCNO 13-04-2002 916376188365 Indian OPEN SEAT

441105361 77397
SIMRAN 
MALVIYA

GOPAL JI 
MALVIYA MAMTA MALVIYA EWNO 24-02-1998 919415451996 Indian OPEN SEAT

281205887 77399
THEJA 
JAYARAJAN JAYARAJAN S MINI K A BCNO 03-12-2000 919446100021 Indian OPEN SEAT

310908653 77401
SYED DISHAN 
ALPHU ALPHU SHABANA BCNO 21-11-2000 919922183843 Indian OPEN SEAT

410801368 77402
LAKSHMIPRIYA 
 S SUGUMAR S VIJAYALAKSHMI M BCNO 27-03-2001 919865438953 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420127277 77405

CHETHI 
REDDY 
AASHRITHA

CHETHI REDDY 
MALLIKARJUN 
REDDY CHETHI REDDY RAMYA EWNO 03-07-2000 918520001481 Indian OPEN SEAT

310407643 77406
DOKHE ANJALI 
ABHIMANYU ABHIMANYU SUNITA GNNO 20-08-1999 919422230911 Indian OPEN SEAT

120101211 77407
JONNADULA 
SAI SREELEKHA

JONNADULA 
NAGESWARA RAO JONNADULA SUSEELA BCNO 20-07-2000 919959930774 Indian OPEN SEAT

200118416 77411 KOMAL HEERALAL SUDESH KUMARI SCNO 14-04-1998 919891656362 Indian OPEN SEAT

300311913 77413
ARPANA 
NARAMDEO

VINOD 
NARAMADEO PRATIBHA NARAMDEO GNNO 06-01-1999 916264557570 Indian OPEN SEAT

120514150 77414
PERURI 
SRUJANA

PERURI JOHN 
WILSON BABU

GUMMADI SARA 
GRACE BCNO 11-08-2001 919912802070 Indian OPEN SEAT

310907771 77419

KSHIRSAGAR 
MADHUR 
JAYANT

KSHIRSAGAR 
JAYANT 
SHIVAJIRAO MEERA BCNO 14-02-1998 918308923471 Indian OPEN SEAT

310810025 77425

CHORMULE 
GUNDU 
JOTIBA JOTIBA PARVATI BCNO 05-10-2000 918793694680 Indian OPEN SEAT

220800174 77426

MIHIR 
DHARMESH 
KAPADIA

DHARMESH D 
KAPADIA RESHMA D KAPADIA BCNO 17-12-2000 919924367060 Indian OPEN SEAT

280201288 77427 AFEEFA K A ALI K K JASMIN ALI BCNO 20-04-2000 919447985975 Indian OPEN SEAT

120401505 77441
KONGAMUDI 
YAMINI PRIYA

KONGAMUDI 
SUBRAMANYAM KONGAMUDI SAILAJA BCNO 17-02-2001 918886312038 Indian OPEN SEAT

390317912 77444
GARIMA 
MAHESHWARI

SUKUMAR 
CHANDAK JAYANTI CHANDAK GNNO 19-10-1999 918209471918 Indian OPEN SEAT

300202230 77448
PINKY 
GAUTAM PRAG NARAYAN MEERA DEVI SCNO 01-01-1999 919516632495 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390303737 77450
SHIPRA 
KUMARI

SANJAY KUMAR 
RAI MEERA RAI GNNO 11-09-2001 917500246406 Indian OPEN SEAT

311121204 77454
MANASVI 
SUCHIT BAGDE SUCHIT BAGDE SANDESHA BAGDE SCNO 24-09-1999 919373641164 Indian OPEN SEAT

280100050 77457
AHSANA 
SADIKH SADIC PASHA SIJINA SADIC BCNO 19-06-2000 918129942813 Indian OPEN SEAT

140301808 77461
SUKRITADITYA 
DHAR

MRINMOY KANTI 
DHAR RUPA DHAR EWNO 24-07-1999 916002305460 Indian OPEN SEAT

160110033 77463 ANUBHAV ONKAR SINGH MEENA THAKUR STNO 26-06-2002 919459369770 Indian OPEN SEAT

380101388 77465
INDERPREET 
SINGH SURINDER SINGH RAJWINDER KAUR BCNO 18-12-2000 918699305253 Indian OPEN SEAT

300106250 77466
ROHAN 
RAKESH

OMPRAKASH 
RAKESH SAVITRI RAKESH SCNO 21-01-2000 919977297575 Indian OPEN SEAT

120603944 77469
MULA 
JAHNAVI

MULA SATYA 
NARAYANA MULA ADI LAKSHMI BCNO 19-03-2001 918895474670 Indian OPEN SEAT

120302911 77476
KUDUMULA 
VIPLAVI K MOHAN RAO K SUJANA BCNO 02-04-1998 919347100622 Indian OPEN SEAT

311111326 77480

PALWEKAR 
SANCHI 
SANJAY

SANJAY 
PALWEKER SHYAMAL PALWEKAR SCNO 10-04-2000 919822765894 Indian OPEN SEAT

411101206 77487 RUPESH B BOOPALAN D R USHA B BCNO 07-01-2002 916374695418 Indian OPEN SEAT

280307560 77499
ANAGHA 
SURENDRAN P V SURENDRAN BHAVANI R P BCNO 20-12-1999 917025699478 Indian OPEN SEAT

150234804 77500
MANJUSHA 
PATEL PANKAJ KUMAR KUMARI BABITA BCNO 29-12-1999 919431052646 Indian OPEN SEAT

390104428 77503
SUMAN 
GEHLOT

RATAN LAL 
GEHLOT YASODA DEVI SCNO 24-09-1998 917073944403 Indian OPEN SEAT

160100591 77513
KARAN 
SABHARWAL

RAJESH KUMAR 
SABHARWAL MONIKA SABHARWAL GNNO 19-01-2001 919767217693 Indian OPEN SEAT

120200504 77515 M SAI MOHAN
M RAMANA 
KUMAR M KALYANI EWNO 28-07-2001 919032350503 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280806628 77519 SNEHITHA S S
JOSEPH 
SUKUMARAN SUKUMARI BCNO 18-08-2001 919142412601 Indian OPEN SEAT

390506961 77524
RUCHIKA 
GOEL R SUMAN GOEL RAVI KUMAR GOYAL B GNNO 21-11-1999 919533631354 Indian OPEN SEAT

270235579 77529
SURAJ 
BOTHARA

MANAK CHAND 
BOTHARA MEENA DEVI BOTHARA GNNO 01-10-1998

987497406498
74 FOREIGN OPEN SEAT

390513133 77533
YASHIKA 
AGGARWAL

RAJESH K 
AGGARWAL RENUKA AGGARWAL GNNO 04-01-2000 919999023127 Indian OPEN SEAT

390307299 77536
ABHISHEK 
KUMAR

TRILOKY PRASAD 
PATEL NANDINI PATEL BCNO 27-11-2000

882070219679
78 Indian OPEN SEAT

420500181 77539
CHEEKATI 
THARUN

CHEEKATI 
RAMESH CHEEKATI UMA RANI BCNO 21-09-2000 919966633848 Indian OPEN SEAT

300106763 77547 RISHI BHAGAT SINGH SANGITA BAI BCPH 26-08-1999 919314473681 Indian OPEN SEAT

280702988 77552
HARISANKAR 
S VARIER

SUBRAMANNIYA
M L S SREEKALA M GNNO 20-09-2000 919497821150 Indian OPEN SEAT

270218194 77554
T HARI HARA 
SUDHAN THILLAIGANESH RAJARAJESWARI T GNNO 25-06-2001 919840776725 NRI OPEN SEAT

150205629 77556 VICKY KUMAR
NAVAL KISHOR 
SAH USHA DEVI BCNO 16-10-2001 918102047663 Indian OPEN SEAT

390365612 77557
ABHISHEK 
BOHRA

HARPHOOL 
BOHRA VIMLA SCNO 15-03-1999 919982955961 Indian OPEN SEAT

420128976 77559

BOINPALLY 
SAMPREETH 
RAO

BOINPALLY 
MADHU SUDHAN 
RAO BOINPALLY SUNITHA EWNO 31-05-2001 919985373057 Indian OPEN SEAT

450103011 77560
ANCHAL 
GUSAIN

DINESH SINGH 
GUSAIN SUNITA GUSAIN GNNO 04-07-2002 918171712561 Indian OPEN SEAT

280816066 77564
DILNA 
KHADEEJA ABDUL SALAM SAJIDA BCNO 16-11-2000 919400413542 Indian OPEN SEAT

311280345 77565

CHAVAN 
KRISHNA 
VASANTRAO VASANTRAO MEERA GNNO 20-11-1999 919145187174 Indian OPEN SEAT

390321990 77567 RAJNI PREM KUMAR ROSHNI DEVI BCNO 15-04-2000 919416165717 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390332859 77568 RENU PRITHVI SINGH ANGOORI DEVI SCNO 15-07-2001 918875167127 Indian OPEN SEAT

411204333 77570
M MOHAMED 
ARSHADH

A MOHAMED 
RASUL M MUNYIM AKTHAR BCNO 21-06-2001 919489236893 Indian OPEN SEAT

200128293 77574 AYUSH GUPTA RAHUL GUPTA EKTA GUPTA GNNO 11-09-2000 918587048983 Indian OPEN SEAT

200156052 77581
SONALI 
SINDHU

SUBHASH 
CHANDER 
SINDHU SHEELA DEVI GNNO 20-10-1999 919711663277 Indian OPEN SEAT

390359414 77584
KHUSHBOO 
JANGIR

SURENDRA 
KUMAR JANGIR MOHINI DEVI BCNO 29-01-1999 917891950034 Indian OPEN SEAT

390102758 77592 MOHIT NAMA
RAVINDRA 
CHHIPA USHA CHHIPA BCNO 09-09-1999 919413862282 Indian OPEN SEAT

311016478 77593 JEEL YADAV BANESHKUMAR KAMALA GNNO 28-06-2000 918005783830 Indian OPEN SEAT

150207141 77600
AKANKSHA 
KISHORE

RAVINDRA 
KISHORE PRIYANKA KISHORE GNNO 23-10-1999 918084545454 Indian OPEN SEAT

390368155 77601
SAROJ 
KUMAWAT

GANPAT LAL 
KUMAWAT GANGA DEVI BCNO 08-10-1999 919460322621 Indian OPEN SEAT

450301639 77603 ARNAV TYAGI
RAJNEESH 
KUMAR TYAGI PARUL TYAGI GNNO 26-10-2000 919997379379 Indian OPEN SEAT

440819416 77612 AMIT KUMAR HOTI LAL VIJAY LAXMI SCNO 30-11-1999 918896869544 Indian OPEN SEAT

310906962 77614
HIVARKAR 
ISHWARI NITIN NITIN SANJIVANI BCNO 20-01-2001 919689291152 Indian OPEN SEAT

460808771 77617
MANIM 
BHAUMIK

AMITAVA 
BHAUMIK

SUSHAMA RANA 
BHAUMIK GNNO 08-12-2000 918370982791 Indian OPEN SEAT

390333917 77618 SACHEST MAL HAJARI MAL DROPADI DEVI SCNO 25-05-2002 917023268308 Indian OPEN SEAT

160111339 77623 MANSI
ANOOP KUMAR 
AGGARWAL UMA AGGARWAL GNNO 22-09-1998 919541863811 Indian OPEN SEAT

311016258 77627 KEERTI UDASI KISHORE UDASI MAHIMA UDASI GNNO 02-07-2001 919223416087 Indian OPEN SEAT
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170105301 77628

SANDEEP 
KUMAR 
PAIKRA

RAGHUVEER 
SINGH PAIKRA SUNESHWARI STNO 13-09-2000 918889326210 Indian OPEN SEAT

440301927 77629

SHIVAM 
KUMAR 
BISWAS

MIHIR KUMAR 
BISWAS PAVITRA BISWAS SCNO 07-07-2002 918077415018 Indian OPEN SEAT

410109582 77633
NAYANIKA 
DAS

DINA BANDHU 
DAS MOUSUMI DAS BCNO 26-06-2001 919566173180 Indian OPEN SEAT

390504455 77639
MADHWANI 
NINAMA

YUDHISHTHIR 
NINAMA SAROJ NINAMA STNO 30-01-2002 916377148311 Indian OPEN SEAT

420126771 77640

CHANDA 
VENKATA 
NAGA RAVI 
TEJA

CHANDA 
VENKATA 
RAMANA CHANDA SAVITHRI BCNO 11-06-1999 918297261109 Indian OPEN SEAT

160100025 77641 TANYA PARVEEN KUMAR SANGEETA GARG GNNO 09-09-2001 917527931670 Indian OPEN SEAT

300106358 77644
ADITYA 
KUSHWAHA

RAJKUMAR 
KUSHWAHA NEETU KUSHWAHA BCNO 13-09-2000 918223077906 Indian OPEN SEAT

280610598 77657 ASMI M MUJEEB S H SHEEBA S BCNO 28-05-2000 919846037106 Indian OPEN SEAT

390342653 77667
CHINMAY 
SONI

PURUSHOTTAM 
SONI NIRMALA SONI BCNO 21-02-1996 917240451211 Indian OPEN SEAT

281108511 77668
JOCKY J 
MALAYIL JAMES MALAYIL SHANI JAMES BCNO 18-04-2000 918281829051 Indian OPEN SEAT

390515369 77673 ASHA PANKAJ
RAJENDRA 
KUMAR VIMLA BAI SCNO 06-09-1999 919887157031 Indian OPEN SEAT

120402988 77678

RACHAMALLU 
RAHUL SAI 
REDDY

RACHAMALLU 
BRAHMANANDA 
REDDY

RACHAMALLU INDIRA 
DEVI GNNO 08-02-2002 918639146496 Indian OPEN SEAT

390335122 77681
HUKAM 
SINGH GURJAR

BALU RAM 
GURJAR BHAUNTI DEVI BCNO 30-08-1999 919783144439 Indian OPEN SEAT
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200153516 77685
KOMAL 
BHARDWAJ

SHRIRAM 
BHARDWAJ SEEMA BHARDWAJ EWNO 13-03-2000 919813983383 Indian OPEN SEAT

390103423 77686

MANJEET 
SINGH 
SHEKHAWAT

SHIVDAYAL 
SINGH 
SHEKHAWAT SUNITA RATHORE GNNO 02-11-2001 919829097917 Indian OPEN SEAT

441111380 77692
CHANDRAMAL
IKA

KAMINI MOHAN 
PANDEY TARUNA PANDEY EWNO 11-12-1998 919451830001 Indian OPEN SEAT

410118908 77694
AKSHAY R 
KRISHNAN

M 
RAMAKRISHNAN ANUASANTH REDDY BCNO 29-11-2001 919486725566 Indian OPEN SEAT

200113851 77696 DISHA BHATI
DHARMENDRA 
KUMAR KAVITA BCNO 25-04-2001 918470033311 Indian OPEN SEAT

280700561 77699
APARNA M 
NAIR

M N 
MURALEEDHARA
N NAIR DIVYA B NAIR GNNO 06-12-2000 918547609960 Indian OPEN SEAT

120504918 77704
KARNATI 
SUBBA REDDY

KARNATI 
MADHAVA REDDY

MARAMREDDY 
RAMAKRISHNAMMA GNNO 21-04-2000 918179814100 Indian OPEN SEAT

380200998 77708 SHRUTI JINDAL HEMANT KUMAR SURESH LATA EWNO 18-11-2000 917889031156 Indian OPEN SEAT

170101798 77709 A APOORVA A SHIVA PRAKASH BINDU S PRAKASH GNNO 07-06-2001 919098244404 Indian OPEN SEAT

311011716 77716 SARITA DHAL
BHABATARAN 
DHAL SOMA DHAL SCNO 13-05-2000 919930094270 Indian OPEN SEAT

281206482 77717 AMBHAREESH BABU K M PREETHA A BCNO 07-12-2000 919746289344 Indian OPEN SEAT
200111955 77722 RITKI KALYAN SINGH REKHA DEVI GNNO 18-01-2001 918076635572 Indian OPEN SEAT

460808999 77727 SHRUHITA PAL
SUJAL KUMAR 
PAL SIMA PAL GNNO 17-07-2001 919433221550 Indian OPEN SEAT

440600489 77730
SOMYA 
CHAURASIYA

KAMAL KISHOR 
CHAURASIYA RENU CHAURASIYA EWNO 11-10-2000 919783096788 Indian OPEN SEAT
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260310049 77731

KSHITIJ 
PRAKASH 
BHANU DADAN RAM MEENA KUMARI SCNO 02-04-1999 919521428997 Indian OPEN SEAT

390361825 77734
SEEMA 
BIARWA HEMRAJ BAIRWA RAMPYARI BAIRWA SCNO 08-05-1999 919887008552 Indian OPEN SEAT

441000492 77741 MOHD SAHIL MOHD SAJID SHAHEEN AKHTAR BCNO 21-10-1999 919837990778 Indian OPEN SEAT

310407237 77743

KEDARE 
VAISHNAVI 
JAYWANT JAYWANT RAJSHRI SCNO 20-09-2000 918669948194 Indian OPEN SEAT

410120650 77745 SWAMYRAM B
BALASUBRAMANI
AN V MEENAKSHI R EWNO 22-03-2002 919840944312 Indian OPEN SEAT

380100241 77746 SWATI RAJESH KUMAR VANDANA SHARMA GNNO 04-04-2000 918872010453 Indian OPEN SEAT

390507617 77749
MUSHKAN 
KUMARI

SANTOSH 
KUMAR SINGH MINU SINGH EWNO 05-01-2001 918529265295 Indian OPEN SEAT

310800934 77751

KAMLE 
GAJENDRA 
GANGARAM GANGARAM VIDYA SCNO 24-04-2002 919767965292 Indian OPEN SEAT

200113149 77753 DIPIN K NAIR S OMANAKUTTAN JAYA NAIR GNNO 08-11-1999 919654503429 Indian OPEN SEAT

380402151 77756 JHANVI GUPTA MUNISH GUPTA MALTI GUPTA GNNO 07-07-2001 919780031680 Indian OPEN SEAT

311522186 77758

AISHWARYA 
SANJAY 
JAGTAP SANJAY SUVARNA GNNO 08-11-2000 917620140611 Indian OPEN SEAT

410123386 77760

M 
VIGNESHWAR
AN

S M G 
MATHIVANNAN V GANDHIMATHI BCNO 11-10-2000 917550116175 Indian OPEN SEAT

440400140 77762
DEEPANSHI 
CHOUDHARY KAILASH CHAND ABITA DEVI BCNO 23-01-2000 919910897489 Indian OPEN SEAT

280910327 77766
ANAGHA 
KRISHNAN P

KUTTY KRISHNAN 
P LATHA V K BCNO 05-01-2000 919061106699 Indian OPEN SEAT
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200133711 77775 RAFAT JAHAN AKHTAR ALI NOOR JAHAN GNNO 15-05-2000 919193337119 Indian OPEN SEAT

390309316 77776
SANDEEP 
KUMAR

MAHENDRA 
SINGH SEEMA SCNO 05-05-1999 917219916491 Indian OPEN SEAT

200118344 77781
INSHA MARY 
STEPHEN

VINAY KUMAR 
STEPHEN MINI STEPHEN SCNO 22-02-2000 919899506790 Indian OPEN SEAT

310409659 77782

AGRAWAL 
SAKSHI 
NARESH NARESH ANJALI EWNO 11-11-2001 917262972012 Indian OPEN SEAT

380500793 77785 PAYAL
SANJEEV KUMAR 
SINGLA SHIVANI GNNO 10-03-2001 919501678627 Indian OPEN SEAT

440105565 77786

DURGA 
PRASAD 
SHARMA

MURARI LAL 
SHARMA GEETA DEVI EWNO 15-07-1997 916397861442 Indian OPEN SEAT

280802112 77793 SREERAG A PRAKASAN A BOBBY P T BCNO 30-12-1999 919497167044 Indian OPEN SEAT

270228399 77803
SAMYUKTHA 
KETHA

RAJAGOPALARED
DY KETHA LAKSHMI KETHA BCNO 10-07-2001 919945304816 Indian OPEN SEAT

440817058 77808
SHREYA 
CHAUHAN

SUNIL KUMAR 
CHAUHAN ANITA CHAUHAN BCNO 07-11-1999 919415243422 Indian OPEN SEAT

410207895 77810 SABARI K KALISAMY A PATHMAVATHI K BCNO 21-10-1999 919080508805 Indian OPEN SEAT

410203985 77811

KESHAVA 
VIJAYA 
ANANTH

VIJAYA ANANTH 
C V

KAVITTA VIJAY 
ANANTH BCNO 19-12-2001 919443301405 Indian OPEN SEAT

390501414 77815 SINCHAL RANA PAWAN RANA VANDANA RANA BCNO 25-10-1999 919893882322 Indian OPEN SEAT

311406931 77820
HRUSHIKESH 
KULKARNI VIKAS KULKARNI VRUSHALI KULKARNI GNNO 09-11-2001 919920483504 Indian OPEN SEAT

220800039 77821
GUNJANKUMA
R PATEL

PRAVINBHAI 
GAMIT KALPANABEN K PATEL STNO 30-09-2001 919726457238 Indian OPEN SEAT

440511129 77825 PRIYA MISHRA RAJESH MISHRA CHANDRAKALA DEVI EWNO 05-07-1995 919198291997 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390513306 77833
ARCHISHA 
KANT PIYUSH KANT SANDHYA KANT GNNO 31-10-2001 919412704455 Indian OPEN SEAT

120301444 77839
PUNDLA 
HARSHITHA P RAVEENDRAIAH P INDIRA SCNO 20-04-2002 919491435025 Indian OPEN SEAT

160109057 77844 SHEENU SHIV KARAN PREETI BCNO 08-12-2001 919416775267 Indian OPEN SEAT

270604504 77845

PRASANNA 
KUMAR M 
JANADRI

MANJUNATH 
JANADRI VANISHREE JANADRI GNNO 15-02-2001 919742060138 Indian OPEN SEAT

360411112 77854

SUBHENDU 
SHEKHAR 
HOTA

GOURI SHANKAR 
HOTA PUSPALATA HOTA GNNO 06-02-1999 917681873222 Indian OPEN SEAT

311201067 77855

PANDIT 
ASHWAJEET 
ANIL ANIL JYOTI SCNO 14-12-2001 919823807013 Indian OPEN SEAT

410209412 77856 MANISHA T M MANI P T SANTHI M BCNO 08-01-1999 919445440553 Indian OPEN SEAT

311205809 77861

BHAGAT 
ASHISH 
SUBHASH SUBHASH JAYSHRI SCNO 23-05-1999 919404662583 Indian OPEN SEAT

411204516 77864
RASHMI PRIYA 
R N R NEPOLEAN D POONGOTHAY BCNO 29-09-2000 919943841510 Indian OPEN SEAT

420108833 77872 UJJELI SHIVANI U SHEKAPPA U MANEMMA BCNO 14-11-2000 919010219039 Indian OPEN SEAT

281202039 77874 DHILEEBAN M MUTHUSAMY MAHESWARI BCNO 01-08-2001 919976894415 Indian OPEN SEAT

420116892 77875
CHAKALI 
SOWMYA

CHAKALI 
MAHENDRA CHAKALI LAKSHMI BCNO 07-09-2001 918328492318 Indian OPEN SEAT

310502814 77878

MAHESH 
MAHADEO 
SHELKE MAHADEO LAXMI EWNO 17-12-1998 919421353464 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270226206 77882

SHAIK ABDUL 
MOHAMMED 
ISTHAQAR

SHAIK ABDUL 
MASTAN SHAIK NASREEN TAJ GNNO 11-12-2001 919398705370 Indian OPEN SEAT

120611107 77883
BONANGI 
DIVYA

BONANGI 
SRINIVASA RAO BONANGI NAGAMANI BCNO 21-08-2000 919963021793 Indian OPEN SEAT

120515257 77884

KANAKAM 
NAGA 
ANUSHA

KANAKAM 
VENKATESWARA 
RAO KANAKAM HYMAVATHI BCNO 20-05-2000 919494323927 Indian OPEN SEAT

310300839 77885

BHAGAT 
MAHIMA 
SHAILESH SHAILESH DARSHANA SCNO 22-06-1999 918329797668 Indian OPEN SEAT

390202401 77887
VATSAL 
SANYAL RAMDAS SANYAL ANITA RANI SANYAL SCNO 23-08-2001 919461132650 Indian OPEN SEAT

411100522 77888 KARL MARX S SEZHIAN S KALAISELVI S T BCNO 05-11-2001 919043841822 Indian OPEN SEAT
200145348 77890 GOPESH RAVI KUMAR KAMLESH KUMARI GNNO 22-09-1999 919416221273 Indian OPEN SEAT
280100382 77898 ADHITHYA A ANILKUMAR C K ANISHA ANIL BCNO 26-02-1999 919447087277 Indian OPEN SEAT

120303055 77900
KOLLI SAI 
SAHITHI

KOLLI SASIDHAR 
REDDY KOLLI USHA EWNO 07-10-2000 919791083665 Indian OPEN SEAT

410202550 77901 ROHIT R Q RANJIT KUMAR SHALI RANJIT BCNO 18-05-2000 918903879125 Indian OPEN SEAT

420133237 77905

MUCHARLA 
PRATHYUSHA 
REDDY

MUCHARLA 
MOHAN REDDY

MUCHARLA 
CHANDRAKALA EWNO 27-10-1999 919705290895 Indian OPEN SEAT

311808567 77906
PRIYANKA 
SACHIN WAGH

SACHIN SHIVAJI 
WAGH JYOTI SACHIN WAGH SCNO 11-03-2001 919930331043 Indian OPEN SEAT

390350673 77916

VISHNU 
KUMAR 
BAIRWA

RAMJI LAL 
BAIRWA RAJVANTI BAIRWA SCNO 30-03-1996 917891809165 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120303774 77922 SYED ARSHIYA
SYED SIRAJUDDIN 
KHADRI SYED FIROSE BI EWNO 07-09-1997 919441074050 Indian OPEN SEAT

280706201 77926 ARJUN SAJI T S SAJI MINI SAJI BCNO 24-07-1998 919048991297 Indian OPEN SEAT

390320807 77927
HIMANSHU 
SUTHAR GOPAL KRISHAN PUSHPA BCNO 03-10-2000 919461396404 Indian OPEN SEAT

120500016 77928

DRONAVALLI 
VENKAT SAI 
BHARATH

DRONAVALLI 
PRASAD

DRONAVALLI VARA 
LAKSHMI EWNO 23-01-2001 918639394522 Indian OPEN SEAT

281111487 77929
VISHNU DAS S 
S SREENU M SUNITHA KUMARI R BCNO 19-02-2000 919495994583 Indian OPEN SEAT

390311573 77941
NIDHI 
MAHESHWARI

SURESH KUMAR 
LADDHA

CHANDRA KANTA 
LADDHA GNNO 03-01-2000 919413563822 Indian OPEN SEAT

420400494 77946
CHINCHOD 
PRANEETHA

CHINCHOD 
DEVAIAH SUVARNA BCNO 13-12-1999 919014486880 Indian OPEN SEAT

120105649 77949

POTHARLANKA 
 SIVA NAGA 
HARSHINI

POTHARLANKA 
SUBRAMANYAM

POTHARLANKA 
SIVAPARVATHI BCNO 30-04-2001 919949928360 Indian OPEN SEAT

420203378 77950
BUKYA 
VISHALA

BUKYA MOHAN 
LAL NAIK BUKYA MOUNIKA STNO 14-11-2000 919441765333 Indian OPEN SEAT

270225882 77952 P MATHANGI
R 
PARTHASARATHY R LAKSHMI GNNO 20-04-2001 919443246866 Indian OPEN SEAT

120602924 77953
CHALLA 
SRAVYA

CHALLA ACHUTA 
RAO CHALLA JHANSI RANI BCNO 21-06-2001 917396477872 Indian OPEN SEAT

420112416 77960
MUDDAN 
SHREEYA

MUDDAN LAXMI 
NARAYANA

MUDDAN CHANDRA 
KALA STNO 29-02-2000 917702983768 Indian OPEN SEAT

390348700 77962 ANTIM VERMA
SITA RAM 
BUNKAR GULAB DEVI SCNO 31-10-1999 918560958327 Indian OPEN SEAT
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200104648 77965
MANISHA 
RANI SITA RAM SWAMI SUNITA SWAMI BCNO 10-03-1999 918851995857 Indian OPEN SEAT

410200857 77968
AJAY 
PRASANTH V S VEL MURUGAN P SHEELA RANI V BCNO 29-07-2002 916379223156 Indian OPEN SEAT

120511674 77972
GANJI 
VENNELA GANJI RAJA GANJI LAVANYA BCNO 02-12-2001 919848654148 Indian OPEN SEAT

410803956 77984 NAVEEN S SELVAN R HEMALATHA S BCNO 16-03-2001 919003613425 Indian OPEN SEAT

420126269 77991

KOMIREDDY 
SAADHVIK 
REDDY

KOMIREDDY 
VIKRAM DEVA 
REDDY KOMIREDDY NEERAJA GNNO 29-08-2001 919959645919 Indian OPEN SEAT

300500577 78001 RIYA KALRA
KANHAIYALAL 
KALRA SARITA KALRA GNNO 24-06-1999 919887890984 Indian OPEN SEAT

390104133 78002 ABDUL KADIR
MOHAMMED 
JAKIR BISMILLAH BANO GNNO 05-11-1997 919928967428 Indian OPEN SEAT

300303887 78005
SHUBHI 
PARASHAR

PRAVEEN 
PARASHAR ANKITA PARASHAR GNNO 13-12-2000 918966076161 Indian OPEN SEAT

120502789 78006
ARIPALLI 
JAHNAVI

ARIPALLI 
VENKATESULU KAMMINENI SUJATHA BCNO 27-12-2000 919441820006 Indian OPEN SEAT

420125909 78007
MAAZ AHMED 
CHOUDHARI

RIYAZ AHMED 
CHOUDARI GHOUSIA SULTANA BCNO 08-08-2001 918073204302 Indian OPEN SEAT

270226444 78014 CHIRANTH R RAMAKRISHNA SHOBHA S GNNO 25-06-2000 919845176662 Indian OPEN SEAT

390510238 78022 SANJU SHIVAN SADASHIVAN K P SHYAMALA B SCNO 26-04-1993 919745566543 Indian OPEN SEAT

280307989 78024 VYSAKH T S SREENIVASAN T G LAIJU M R BCNO 29-05-2000 919446017812 Indian OPEN SEAT

411302242 78030
S GANESA SRI 
VEL

V SIVA 
SUBRAMANIAN V V S MUTHU MARI BCNO 08-09-2000 919442233039 Indian OPEN SEAT

420122199 78031
SARLANA 
HASMITHA

SARLANA 
RAMBABU SARLANA SAILAJA GNNO 21-01-2000 918008049686 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311706919 78033

UDGIRI 
VARSHITHA 
ANAND ANAND ANITA BCNO 31-03-2001 919823373772 Indian OPEN SEAT

390105791 78036 JYOTI KOMAL BABU LAL KOMAL MEERA DEVI SCNO 10-04-1997 917073567316 Indian OPEN SEAT

420113616 78040
BATHULA SAI 
MALAVIKA

BATHULA 
KANNAIAH BATHULA SHARADA BCNO 22-11-2001 919948876479 Indian OPEN SEAT

411402898 78041 LOKESH AJAY R K RAVICHANDRAN P KOKILA BCNO 25-07-2000 919486465045 Indian OPEN SEAT

300312287 78042
ABHISHEK 
UPADHYAY

CHANDRA 
SEKHAR 
UPADHYAY SANGEETA UPADHYAY EWNO 26-02-2000 919111781357 Indian OPEN SEAT

170301702 78043
DIVYA 
PANJWANI

GIRDHARI LAL 
PANJWANI RAKHI PANJWANI GNNO 28-10-2001 917987501866 Indian OPEN SEAT

460601733 78044 NAZMIN ARA MD ASRAF ALI ISMAT ARA BCNO 02-05-2000 919476180919 Indian OPEN SEAT

120608186 78048
PRAGADA 
SARANYA

PRAGADA 
SRINIVASA RAO PRAGADA RAJYAM BCNO 20-12-2002 919640499631 Indian OPEN SEAT

420131461 78050
BONGANDLA 
NANDU RANI

BONGANDLA 
NARSIMHA

BONGANDLA 
MALLESWARI BCNO 06-07-2000 919603092635 Indian OPEN SEAT

150217246 78053
SWASTIK 
KUMARI

ABHAY KUMAR 
JAISWAL SANGITA JAISWAL BCNO 18-01-2000 917352991715 Indian OPEN SEAT

150226858 78055 SANYA SINGH
ROOVEN KUMAR 
SINGH POONAM SINGH GNNO 09-11-2000 919430983656 Indian OPEN SEAT

440205722 78058 ZOYA BANO SHAKEEL AHMAD KIRAN SABRI BCNO 21-12-1998 917318464651 Indian OPEN SEAT

200147210 78059
PRERNA 
TOMAR SANJEEV KUMAR GEETA EWNO 01-08-2001 919412886425 Indian OPEN SEAT
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360412392 78061

ADITYA 
PRASAD 
BEHERA BISWAJIT BEHERA SASMITA DALEI SCNO 11-06-2001 919938855952 Indian OPEN SEAT

230207533 78070 SHIVANI VIJAY KUMAR URMILA GNNO 13-09-2000 917988131197 Indian OPEN SEAT
390346708 78073 MS GARIMA MOHAR SINGH SAMPAT DEVI SCNO 20-08-2001 917733813978 Indian OPEN SEAT

150226945 78078
MASHIRA 
TAUHID TAUHID ALAM RAUNAQUE TAUHID GNNO 15-02-1997 919798678896 Indian OPEN SEAT

410912329 78084 GUNANIDHI R RAMKUMAR N BABYCHANDRA R BCNO 01-04-2000 919244336299 Indian OPEN SEAT

120610807 78087

DEGALA 
RISHITA 
SIVANI

DEGALA SURYA 
PRAKASH

DEGALA UMA 
MADHAVI GNNO 18-06-2001 918978599322 Indian OPEN SEAT

420124401 78088
PRERNA 
YADAV

AJIT SINGH 
YADAV ANITA YADAV BCNO 25-10-2000 918374413925 Indian OPEN SEAT

390323541 78093
ABHISHEK 
ANAND

RAMAKANT 
CHOUDHARY SARLA KUMARI EWNO 05-03-2001 917250373301 Indian OPEN SEAT

420501023 78097

HEMALLA 
SREE 
SPOORTHY 
REDDY

HEMALLA 
JITHENDER REDDY HEMALLA ANUSHA GNNO 27-09-2001 919959114374 Indian OPEN SEAT

150217205 78101 BARSHA RANI
SANJAY KUMAR 
GOUTAM BIVA DEVI BCNO 28-10-1998 919525286978 Indian OPEN SEAT

311111193 78102

BELE 
NAVNEET 
NIRANJAN NIRANJAN NAYAN SCNO 28-10-1999 919579710191 Indian OPEN SEAT

390314705 78104
DARSHIKA 
FAUZDAR

HARENDRA PAL 
SINGH SUSHMA BCNO 17-12-2000 919982012555 Indian OPEN SEAT

420136329 78107

PATLOLLA 
REVANTH 
KUMAR P NARSIMULU P RATHNAMALA BCNO 10-08-2000 916281029447 Indian OPEN SEAT

311802431 78111
PRASAD RANI 
RAJESH

RAJESH KUMAR 
PRASAD SUSHILA SCNO 02-05-2000 917678084184 Indian OPEN SEAT
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240204503 78113
DIVYA 
SHARMA

TILAK RAJ 
SHARMA AARTI SHARMA EWNO 24-04-1998 919459165751 Indian OPEN SEAT

280609166 78116
VISHNU 
CHANDRAN CHANDRAN R PUSHPA KUMARI T C SCNO 28-10-1998 916282604883 Indian OPEN SEAT

170301217 78119 ALKA VERMA
BHOLA PRASAD 
VERMA HEERA VERMA BCNO 11-08-1999 919893885428 Indian OPEN SEAT

441000842 78121
MOHIT SINGH 
CHOUDHARY

SATISH KUMAR 
CHOUDHARY KIRAN CHOUDHARY EWNO 09-06-1996 919411092509 Indian OPEN SEAT

160107292 78122
ANJALI 
JARIYAL BHAJAN SINGH VISHWA KIRTI STNO 30-04-2000 919459949287 Indian OPEN SEAT

311705868 78125
KALE SUYASH 
HANUMANT HANUMANT RATNAMALA GNNO 23-07-2001 919604511938 Indian OPEN SEAT

441111302 78126 SMRITI YADAV
MAHENDRA 
PRASAD YADAV SUMAN YADAV BCNO 29-01-1998 919565912139 Indian OPEN SEAT

420109520 78127
NEKKANTI 
RAJESHWARI

NEKKANTI S 
CHOWDARY NEKKANTI LAKSHMI GNNO 08-04-2001 919441449118 Indian OPEN SEAT

200102108 78134
KOMAL 
TANWAR

KARAN SINGH 
TANWAR URMILA DEVI GNNO 25-03-1996 919205320748 Indian OPEN SEAT

120600607 78137
MENDA 
SERISHA

MENDA 
VENKATA 
RAMANA M JYOTHI LAKSHMI BCNO 07-10-2001 919937697923 Indian OPEN SEAT

410123217 78138 VANISRI K C KUMARAN N CHITRA B BCNO 10-06-2002 918825897427 Indian OPEN SEAT

200154639 78148
TWINKLE 
SHARMA

CHANDER BHAN 
SHARMA RADHA SHARMA EWNO 02-10-1997 918076081120 Indian OPEN SEAT

300311204 78150 G SAI SRINIJA G SRINIWAS G SRILATHA BCNO 29-08-2000 917746043837 Indian OPEN SEAT

300110694 78152

DEVESH 
KUMAR 
AHIRWAR

VEERENDRA 
KUMAR AHIRWAR SADHNA SCNO 17-01-2001 917389621360 Indian OPEN SEAT

281109019 78153 NAIMA S N SYEDALI S NAZEERA BCNO 07-09-1999 919946058178 Indian OPEN SEAT
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300100957 78154
KRATIKA 
SOLANKY

SAHAJMAL 
SOLANKY RAMSABHA SOLANKY GNNO 15-02-2000 918319618720 Indian OPEN SEAT

200120107 78157 DISHA TIWARI
ANAND NARAIN 
TIWARI USHA TIWARI GNNO 25-07-2000 919911812989 Indian OPEN SEAT

270215506 78163 HEMANTH S SRINIVASAIAH V SHAKUNTHALA N BCNO 14-12-2000 919945877855 Indian OPEN SEAT

270103108 78165
HRITHIKA 
SATISH PATIL SATISH VIDYA EWNO 31-01-2000 918088999690 Indian OPEN SEAT

200153089 78168 KIRTI SANJAY TOMAR BABITA GNNO 05-07-1998 919560830583 Indian OPEN SEAT

420137992 78174
SANTHOSH 
VADITHYA

BHOJYA 
VADITHYA

CHANDRAKALA 
VADITHYA STNO 09-07-2001 919440469541 Indian OPEN SEAT

311209349 78178

VYAWAHARE 
VISHAL 
MADAN

MADAN RAMJI 
VYAWAHARE SULOCHANA BCNO 30-09-1999 918308714736 Indian OPEN SEAT

281106852 78179 DEVIKA B S BINU KUMAR P SANDHYA S GNNO 14-02-2000 917909231035 Indian OPEN SEAT

390346033 78180 RASHID KHAN
HASRAT AHMAD 
KHAN ANJUM BANO GNNO 11-12-2000 919610483231 Indian OPEN SEAT

441000258 78183
ADITYA 
MAHESHWARI

LALIT KUMAR 
MAHESHWARI BABITA MAHESHWARI GNNO 20-01-1998 917017697920 Indian OPEN SEAT

390324166 78191
MANISH 
SINGH

CHANDRABALI 
SINGH ASHA DEVI BCNO 01-02-2001 917062363747 Indian OPEN SEAT

390354073 78192
ASHISH 
CHOUPRA

DHANNA RAM 
CHOUPRA ASHA DEVI JAT BCNO 01-07-2000 919829466943 Indian OPEN SEAT

360408120 78194
PREMANADA 
MEHER

LUKUNATH 
MEHER SHANTI MEHER SCNO 07-01-1997 917077823733 Indian OPEN SEAT

311522680 78196
YUVRAJ 
SINGH TOMAR

AZAD SINGH 
TOMAR ANUPAM TOMAR GNNO 06-09-2000 919511297562 Indian OPEN SEAT

390200066 78197
KHUSHBOO 
DHAWAL SUSHIL DHAWAL ALKA DHAWAL SCNO 20-03-2001 917230801174 Indian OPEN SEAT
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310980543 78199

KALUNKE 
DIPAK 
BABASAHEB BABASAHEB JANABAI SCNO 30-12-2000 919421826055 Indian OPEN SEAT

390352724 78205 AMIT BOHARA
BHAG CHAND 
BOHARA DHANNI DEVI SCNO 15-09-2000 917062396804 Indian OPEN SEAT

280304493 78207
THANGLIENSA
NG HAOKIP THENGIN HAOKIP L LHAINEIKIM HAOKIP STNO 22-01-1999 919995418253 Indian OPEN SEAT

310703155 78209

JADHAV 
GAURAV 
SANJAY

JADHAV SANJAY 
HARCHAND SAU NISHA BCNO 20-07-2000 919420274522 Indian OPEN SEAT

420131768 78212
NALLABELLY 
PRAVALIKA

NALLABELLY 
CHERALU NALLABELLY ANJURA SCNO 05-11-2000 919440328390 Indian OPEN SEAT

440829913 78214

RAUT 
MRUNALINI 
NANDKUMAR NAND KUMAR MONIKA BCNO 12-08-2000 919960438722 Indian OPEN SEAT

440905589 78216
SONA 
SHARMA PAWAN SHARMA RANI DEVI EWNO 16-02-1998 918191845683 Indian OPEN SEAT

390512507 78221 JYOTI SINGH MUKESH SINGH KALPANA SINGH GNNO 17-07-2000 919323191134 Indian OPEN SEAT

410111574 78223 B SVASHMI
V 
BALASUNDARAM B NAGESWARI BCNO 05-09-2001 919840025867 Indian OPEN SEAT

311010948 78225

VEDAK 
RASIKA 
PRASAD PRASAD PRIYA BCNO 20-12-2000 919082836504 Indian OPEN SEAT

270241229 78228
VINAY KUMAR 
G V VIJAY KUMAR G R SUMITHRAMMA BCNO 09-04-2000 919632036723 Indian OPEN SEAT

200120210 78229 PRIYANKA KAILASH CHAND NIRMALA SCNO 25-05-1998 919818868971 Indian OPEN SEAT

360600293 78238 POLA VIVEK
POLA TIRUPATI 
RAO

POLA GEETA 
SWARUPINI BCNO 02-01-2000 919040771102 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280201682 78240 AYANA JOHNY JOHNY N K BIJI P M GNNO 29-07-2000 919497744048 Indian OPEN SEAT

460601257 78242
ANJAN 
MONDAL

SUKUMAR 
MONDAL ANITA MONDAL BCNO 17-04-2000 919051822355 Indian OPEN SEAT

311117887 78243
PRATIKSHA 
SENDRE DILIP SENDRE SUNITA SENDRE BCNO 08-06-1999 919423632033 Indian OPEN SEAT

280303147 78247 KRISHNA P G
GIRISH KUMAR P 
D NISHA GIRISH BCNO 31-12-1999 919447594258 Indian OPEN SEAT

370100620 78248 ABIRAMY P PANJASARAM S SUDHALAKSHMI P BCNO 07-03-2001 919843973024 Indian OPEN SEAT

170100455 78250 ANAM AFREEN
SHAKIR HUSSAIN 
KHAN SHAHEENA PARVEEN GNNO 25-10-2000 919977861624 Indian OPEN SEAT

200126332 78262 AKASH KUMAR ARVIND KUMAR MEENA SCNO 01-01-1999 919205348427 Indian OPEN SEAT

311102359 78263
BHUSHAN 
URKUDE SANJAY URKUDE PRERANA URKUDE BCNO 09-09-2000 918975020960 Indian OPEN SEAT

280101075 78265
AKASH 
PRABHAKAR

PRABHAKARAN K 
K SETHUKUMARI K S SCNO 14-07-2000 917510653628 Indian OPEN SEAT

270803272 78274

RITVIK 
PRAKASH 
ROHAN

KULLAPPA 
PRAKASHA SUMA CHIKKASHETTY BCNO 29-09-2000 919008107907 Indian OPEN SEAT

420135199 78277
RAGI SAI 
ABHINAV R RAMULU V SREE LATHA BCNO 02-03-2000 916309122439 Indian OPEN SEAT

390316143 78292
DHRUV 
BHARDWAJ

DHARMENDRA 
BHARDWAJ SEEMA BHARDWAJ GNNO 17-08-2001 919588825724 Indian OPEN SEAT

390502250 78294
POOJA 
KUMARI

RASH BIHARI 
BHAKTA RENU DEVI BCNO 03-11-1999 917023418849 Indian OPEN SEAT

440905155 78296
SHIVAM 
KUMAR

GOPAL DUTT 
DHIRAYAN SANTOSH SCNO 15-07-2000 918791288745 Indian OPEN SEAT

310914056 78299

BHOSALE 
SHRADDHA 
APPASAHEB APPASAHEB SUNITA GNNO 10-07-2000 919421048645 Indian OPEN SEAT

200155204 78300 ROMIL RAJ ANUJ KUMAR PRATIBHA KUMARI EWNO 21-10-1999 919971409451 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390517472 78305
DEEPIKA 
BHALLAVI MAHESH KUMAR LALITA BHALLAVI STNO 09-03-2001 919200928223 Indian OPEN SEAT

310901001 78308

TIDKE 
AISHWARYA 
BHAGWAN BHAGWAN ARCHANA BCNO 29-09-1999 919970338745 Indian OPEN SEAT

270705360 78309 SHREYAS S B SHANKAR K R KALPANA SHANKAR GNNO 09-05-2001 919158991237 Indian OPEN SEAT

441101225 78311
VIDUSHI 
VERMA NARESH KUMAR ANITA RANI SCNO 11-12-2000 919528969519 Indian OPEN SEAT

311109243 78316
YEDLAWAR 
AKHILESH YEDLAWAR ANIL YEDLAWAR LAVANYA BCNO 30-01-2001 919763681018 Indian OPEN SEAT

280304843 78318 VIDHYA K S
SASEEDHARAN K 
N USHAKUMARI J V BCNO 13-08-1999 919446016465 Indian OPEN SEAT

150229696 78321
KHUSHBOO 
KUMARI RAM KUMAR ROY MALA ROY BCNO 06-09-1997 919065662044 Indian OPEN SEAT

280707630 78322 GAYATHRI K SATHEESAN K SREEJA A T BCNO 17-12-2000 919497151958 Indian OPEN SEAT

120612134 78328

GUNTAKANTI 
RAJESWAR 
REDDY G MALLA REDDY G ROOPA BCNO 17-02-2000 919133866084 Indian OPEN SEAT

280603330 78332 AAVANI A V
VIJAYAKUMARAN 
B AJITHAKUMARI K B BCNO 21-11-2001 919495709562 Indian OPEN SEAT

410916938 78336 VENKATESH M MANICKAM C SUMATHI M BCNO 31-12-1999 919080423493 Indian OPEN SEAT

160115646 78338
KAVYA 
KHURANA

BHARAT 
BHUSHAN 
KHURANA PRABHA KHURANA GNNO 29-07-2000 919896322345 Indian OPEN SEAT

120512519 78339
GUTTULA 
SANJAY

GUTTULA VEERA 
VENKATA 
SATYANARAYANA GUTTULA BHAVANI BCNO 02-01-2002 919440706616 Indian OPEN SEAT
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460820062 78341
SAMIRAN 
MANDAL

JAGANNATH 
MANDAL BULBUL MANDAL SCNO 15-07-2001 918001361734 Indian OPEN SEAT

420106897 78347

NUTANAKALU
VA SHAIK 
MOHAMMED 
SAAD

NUTANAKALUVA 
LIYAKATH ALI

NUTANAKALUVA 
RAHAMATHUNNISA GNNO 10-12-2001 918074848469 Indian OPEN SEAT

310908051 78348

DESHPANDE 
ADITYA 
PRASAD PRASAD APARNA EWNO 05-02-2001 919284259079 Indian OPEN SEAT

390332535 78353
SHIPRA 
GOTHWAL

POORANMAL 
GOTHWAL SHARMILA DEVI SCNO 27-12-1999 919269213624 Indian OPEN SEAT

440400513 78355
GARIMA 
PANWAR

RAVINDER 
PANWAR MANJU PANWAR BCNO 19-07-2000 919818168351 Indian OPEN SEAT

200156119 78360 KESHAV DEVENDER DURGESHWARI SCNO 23-12-1999 919968309220 Indian OPEN SEAT
280800785 78365 SANDRA S SIVADASAN C SUDHA P P BCNO 06-11-1999 919947464347 Indian OPEN SEAT

300400320 78367
VIPRANSH 
BHAGAT

SUNDEEP 
BHAGAT MALTI BHAGAT SCNO 30-03-2001 919826063212 Indian OPEN SEAT

281204017 78368 VRINDA K DAS K M DASAN V M BINDHU BCNO 03-11-2000 917909194086 Indian OPEN SEAT
200118199 78370 MAHUL KIRAN SINGH SEEMA DEVI GNNO 08-06-2000 919811338461 Indian OPEN SEAT

390104841 78372
KARISHMA 
NAVALIA

CHANDAR 
PRAKASH 
NAVALIA POOJA NAVALIA SCNO 30-01-2000 918741972045 Indian OPEN SEAT

120516623 78376
RANGAM 
PAVANI

RANGAM 
SREENIVASULU

RANGAM 
NAGARATHNA BCNO 06-07-2002 919949040379 Indian OPEN SEAT

270230181 78377
S SHREYAS 
NAIR

SREEKUMAR G 
NAIR PREETHA V K GNNO 09-09-2001 919959789357 Indian OPEN SEAT

200119123 78381
YASHIKA 
ARORA ANUJ ARORA NEETU ARORA GNNO 22-10-2000

129778384212
97 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270702325 78384

ROHAN 
VIVEKANAND 
MAHABALSHE
TTI

VIVEKANAND 
MAHABALSHETTI

MEGHA 
MAHABALSHETTI BCNO 28-08-2001 919448374728 Indian OPEN SEAT

200103075 78389 VIDHI JAIN SUDHIR JAIN ARCHNA JAIN GNNO 17-03-1999 919312237901 Indian OPEN SEAT

160104907 78395 SAMMRIDDHI
SHASHI DHAR 
DUBEY GEETA DUBEY GNNO 12-11-2000 918146337457 Indian OPEN SEAT

200108157 78398
UJJWAL 
CHOUHAN

NIRMAL KUMAR 
SINGH ARCHANA SINGH GNNO 20-01-2000 919013362365 Indian OPEN SEAT

160104527 78411
KARTIK 
SHARMA

SHRI KRISHAN 
SHARMA ASHU SHARMA GNNO 06-01-2001 917206834044 Indian OPEN SEAT

200143767 78414
AKSHARA 
PRASAD PRASAD KUMAR RENJINA PRASAD GNNO 15-10-2000 919871573929 Indian OPEN SEAT

280103009 78418 NIDHIN T U UDAYAKUMAR R
PRABHA 
UDAYAKUMAR SCNO 06-11-1999 917025084975 Indian OPEN SEAT

220104159 78419
SHUBHAM 
SINGHAL BHIKHENDRA VARSHA AGARWAL GNNO 14-08-2001 917014185306 Indian OPEN SEAT

411405131 78422 SRINATH K KRISHNAN R VANI K BCNO 26-06-2000 919943959111 Indian OPEN SEAT

230101444 78424 PAYAL BANSAL ASHOK BANSAL NEETA GNNO 19-01-2001 919643991000 Indian OPEN SEAT

460903214 78428

MASIYA 
SULTANA 
SANAM

MATIUR 
RAHAMAN KHAN

RUBIYA SULTANA 
KHAN BCNO 29-12-1997 918250448783 Indian OPEN SEAT

390508695 78435
DEERGHA 
MAHESH

RAJEEV KUMAR 
MAHESH BABITA MAHESH GNNO 10-05-1998 918865808445 Indian OPEN SEAT

200145764 78441
AKANKSHA 
CHAND SANJAY CHAND PARWATI CHAND BCNO 14-03-1998 919456190159 Indian OPEN SEAT

160107375 78446
KHUSHI 
ARORA RAJESH ARORA RAJNI BALA GNNO 03-11-2001 919034550440 Indian OPEN SEAT

460201130 78449
ANOUSHKA 
SARKAR

ARUN KUMAR 
SARKAR URMILA SARKAR GNNO 29-01-2000 919433264282 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280814053 78466 MAJMA K
K ABDUL 
SHUKKOOR K JASEENA BCNO 27-05-2000 919605716291 Indian OPEN SEAT

390309581 78467
DEEPALI 
RATHORE

SHANKAR SINGH 
RATHORE PREM KANWAR EWNO 23-10-1999 919950506503 Indian OPEN SEAT

270218243 78472 PRAMOD K R
RAMAKRISHNAPP
A K M MUNIRATHNAMMA V BCNO 19-05-2000 919448873255 Indian OPEN SEAT

120515077 78474

PHOEBE 
GRACE JOYCE 
PUTTA

P SUDHAKARA 
BABU P VIJAYA ROHINI BCNO 23-09-2000 919440484899 Indian OPEN SEAT

390324832 78476 NISHU SINGH NARAYAN SINGH SUNITA SCNO 27-08-2001 917568201227 Indian OPEN SEAT

390500041 78480
AYONIJA 
CHAUHAN

ABHAY KUMAR 
SINGH NAMITA SINGH GNNO 27-10-1999 918603816023 Indian OPEN SEAT

270232597 78486 YUVARANI T M MANJUNATH T MANGALA G B GNNO 28-02-2000 919480778821 Indian OPEN SEAT

460810109 78489
ARNAB 
BISWAS

PROKASH 
KUMAR BISWAS SAMPA BISWAS BCNO 28-09-2000 919830421939 Indian OPEN SEAT

390302873 78493
ANKITA 
BAIRWA

SURESH KUMAR 
BAIRWA PREMLATA BAIRWA SCNO 11-11-2000 917790981291 Indian OPEN SEAT

160103546 78514
VIVEK KUMAR 
YADAV MUKH LAL YADAV SANTRA DEVI BCNO 10-02-2002 919478472106 Indian OPEN SEAT

390511065 78517
SWARNIMA 
SHRIVASTAVA

KAUSHAL 
KISHORE ARUNIMA KISHORE GNNO 20-05-2001 919934239231 Indian OPEN SEAT

440707704 78520 MANYA SINGH
MRIGENDRA 
MANI SINGH MAMTA SINGH BCNO 02-03-1999 919453029929 Indian OPEN SEAT

200136277 78524 MANSI RAM NIWAS RAJ RANI SCNO 24-01-2000 919650229308 Indian OPEN SEAT

280707792 78525

ARON 
THOMAS 
ISAAC ISAAC THOMAS SUSAN ISAAC GNNO 18-02-2000 919496551526 Indian OPEN SEAT
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200120505 78533 DRISHTI ASHOK RAJ SARLA DEVI SCNO 12-01-2000 919718966111 Indian OPEN SEAT

120100430 78539
RACHANA 
CHANDA

BHASKARA RAO 
CHANDA HEMAVATHI CHANDA BCNO 05-02-2002 919441215121 Indian OPEN SEAT

460900182 78544 SHAYAN DAS SANTANU DAS BIPASHA ADHVARYU GNNO 21-10-1999 918436509580 Indian OPEN SEAT

170100581 78550
PRASUN 
BANERJEE

GOUTAM 
BANERJEE KAKOLI BANERJEE GNNO 23-11-1999 919425566940 Indian OPEN SEAT

311522677 78552 SHIVRAJ ATMARAM SUMAN BCNO 30-07-2001 917982111520 Indian OPEN SEAT

440303864 78561
ANSHIKA 
MITTAL VIKAS KUMAR SHWETA GUPTA GNNO 27-02-2002 918630734425 Indian OPEN SEAT

270208105 78563

NEERAJ 
KRISHNA 
MURTHY

KRISHNA 
MURTHY

SUNITHA KRISHNA 
MURTHY GNNO 11-11-1999 919448088158 Indian OPEN SEAT

460601903 78566
SNEHASIS 
BERA SWAPAN BERA NAMITA BERA EWNO 11-07-2000 919153316151 Indian OPEN SEAT

311211236 78572

CHANDRASHE
KHAR SANJAY 
BOGLE SANJAY SHITAL BCNO 10-05-2001 919420436282 Indian OPEN SEAT

200147618 78577
DEEPANSHU 
GUPTA YOGESH KUMAR SULEKHA GNNO 20-11-1999 919871590682 Indian OPEN SEAT

390306757 78585
TUSHAR 
JOHAR

SARWAN NATH 
JOHAR VEENA JOHAR SCNO 01-01-2000 918290871139 Indian OPEN SEAT

300311696 78587
AAYUSHI 
SHARMA

NARENDRA 
SHARMA SHIKHA SHARMA EWNO 01-07-2001 919460744949 Indian OPEN SEAT

200102101 78594 SONU KUMARI SEVARAM KAMLESH GNNO 01-06-1998 917895514920 Indian OPEN SEAT

200143239 78605
NIMIT 
AGGARWAL

SANJAY 
AGGARWAL VINISHA AGGARWAL GNNO 15-06-2000 919810660965 Indian OPEN SEAT

120404964 78607

ARUMGULAM 
MOHITA 
REDDY

ARUMGULAM 
SRINIVASULU KALPANA VARADATI EWNO 10-11-2001 917989950508 Indian OPEN SEAT

280901825 78608 RANIYA K C RASHEED RASIYA BCNO 18-08-1998 919846893212 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390350120 78611
KRISHNKANT 
KATARA

RAMKHILADI 
SHARMA MEERA DEVI EWNO 10-07-2001 919667134353 Indian OPEN SEAT

140103399 78615
AYANAV 
SHARMA MINTU SARMA MANOSHIKHA SARMA EWNO 05-01-2001 919864922890 Indian OPEN SEAT

300401212 78616 AYUSH SAHU MUKESH SAHU KALPANA SAHU BCNO 04-11-1997 917898837065 Indian OPEN SEAT

390314432 78618
SHAGUN 
SHARMA RAKESH SHARMA ANITA SHARMA GNNO 21-11-2000 919891942727 Indian OPEN SEAT

280100595 78630 AZIF JALEEL P H ABDUL JALEEL MUMTHAS JALEEL BCNO 28-03-2000 919633858822 Indian OPEN SEAT

120512298 78632

NAGARURU 
VENKATA 
KRUTHI

NAGARURU 
VENKATA 
LAKSHMAN BABU

NAGARURU MADHAVI 
LATHA GNNO 21-03-2002 919440017688 Indian OPEN SEAT

170305233 78633
MIHIR 
LANJEWAR

MANOJ 
LANJEWAR MONA LANJEWAR GNNO 03-05-2000 919977018887 Indian OPEN SEAT

410116943 78634 K PAARTHIBAN
M KANNAN 
PARTHASARATHY S EZHILARASI GNNO 07-02-2001 917358275270 Indian OPEN SEAT

420132881 78638
RAMAVATH 
SEEMA

RAMAVATH 
MANU RAMAVATH PARVATHI STNO 18-07-2000

307699482981
13 Indian OPEN SEAT

420105978 78642 K MOUNIKA
K MURALI 
KRISHNA K PUSHPA BCNO 14-12-2000 919866357238 Indian OPEN SEAT

411403866 78650 MONISHA D R
DHINESHKUMAR 
M RENGA M R BCNO 15-11-2000 918667319718 Indian OPEN SEAT

420114290 78653
M LAXMI 
SOWMYA

M VENKATA 
RAMANA CHARY M LATHA BCNO 04-08-2000 919642221133 Indian OPEN SEAT

280103064 78656
ANAGHA 
JAYAN JAYAN S PRASANNAKUMARI R GNNO 28-02-1999 919447141246 Indian OPEN SEAT

120607138 78659
BALLA NOEL 
ANURAAG

BALLA VIDYA 
SAGAR

BALLA SUNEETHA 
KUMARI SCNO 21-09-2000 919848838302 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420104161 78660

VADTHYAVAT
H CHANDANA 
NAIK

VADTHYAVATH 
RAMESH

VADTHYAVATH 
SUSHEELA STNO 23-10-1999 918688482356 Indian OPEN SEAT

420121926 78663 MORE AKASH MORE NAGORAO MORE USHA SCNO 09-10-2001 918605272156 Indian OPEN SEAT
380202260 78665 DIYA LOHIA MADHUR LOHIA SANJU LOHIA GNNO 09-08-2001 919050762755 Indian OPEN SEAT

420131186 78670
PUPPALA 
SUSHEEL BABU PUPPALA MURALI

PUPPALA VIJAYA 
LAXMI BCNO 28-06-1999 919490201213 Indian OPEN SEAT

311209805 78671

WADJE 
SUPRIYA 
RAJESH RAJESH WADJE KUSUM WADJE GNNO 25-08-2000 917875651651 Indian OPEN SEAT

270706434 78672 M P SHEETHAL B M PRAKASH V SHOBHA DEVI BCNO 16-04-2001 919611424551 Indian OPEN SEAT

310405000 78674

AMEERA 
MOHAMMAD 
AYUB

MOHAMMAD 
AYUB SYED SHAISTA ANJUM GNNO 05-11-2001 917507407727 Indian OPEN SEAT

120407923 78677
THATITHOTI 
SRAVANI

THATITHOTI 
SRINIVASULU

THATITHOTI 
CHENNAMMA SCNO 01-03-1996 918686061622 Indian OPEN SEAT

281113260 78681

ANIL 
SANTHOSH 
BABU

RAMAN 
SANTHOSH BABU

AJITHA SANTHOSH 
BABU BCNO 12-12-1999

207994477420
79 Indian OPEN SEAT

420119517 78687
SAMREEN 
JAHAN KAYYUM AHMED NAIMA BEGUM BCNO 30-06-2001 919553658874 Indian OPEN SEAT

390101403 78689 MD IMRAN MD SABIR REHANA KHATOON BCNO 26-10-1999 919955265427 Indian OPEN SEAT

120206348 78690 LODI ABHINAY
LODI 
PUSHPARAJU LODI SARALA DEVI SCNO 20-01-2002 917993875147 Indian OPEN SEAT

300110917 78693
MUSKAN 
CHOUDHARY

KRISHNA 
CHOUDHARY VIDHYA CHOUDHARY GNNO 09-02-2001 917697157437 Indian OPEN SEAT

410123402 78694 GAYATHRI P S R PRASANTH PRIYA R GNNO 04-09-2001 919445791866 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120513525 78696
SYEDA 
RAHIMANIA

SYED HAQANI 
BASHA KHADRI SYEDA ZAKIRA HAQANI EWNO 16-07-2001 919949551526 Indian OPEN SEAT

420502390 78697
CHEERA 
SWATHI

CHEERA 
PRABHAKAR CHEERA PUSHPA BCNO 14-06-1998 919849304098 Indian OPEN SEAT

440904076 78701 DIKSHA SINGH SHISH PAL SINGH SUNITA SCNO 03-08-1998 917417334809 Indian OPEN SEAT

120508714 78707
KUNA 
SUSMITHA

KUNA SRI RAMA 
MURTHY KUNA SULOCHANA BCNO 24-03-2002 919502309153 Indian OPEN SEAT

410908311 78710
SHANMUGAPR
IYA M MURUGAN V REVATHI P BCNO 07-04-2001 919787437269 Indian OPEN SEAT

440804830 78712 FAYAKA FAIYAZ AHMED AARIFA BANO EWNO 05-07-1996 918574537114 Indian OPEN SEAT

390313384 78718
DINESH 
KUMAR NANDLAL SAH KALAWATI DEVI BCNO 13-03-1999 917808065680 Indian OPEN SEAT

420115920 78721
BODDU 
SRINIDHI BODDU RAMESH BODDU MAMATHA BCNO 26-10-2001 918500025649 Indian OPEN SEAT

120105130 78723
MADIKI 
ROBERTSON

MADIKI 
RAVIKUMAR

MADIKI 
SUJATHAKUMARI SCNO 08-03-2000 919866126654 Indian OPEN SEAT

440705127 78726 ANSHIKA ARYA BABOORAM ARYA SHYAMA DEVI SCNO 10-07-2000 919559193895 Indian OPEN SEAT

150217474 78730 SABOOTA ZAKI ZAKI ANWAR MOSARRAT JAHAN BCNO 27-11-1998 919599472091 Indian OPEN SEAT

441002958 78731 RITIK BHATI
ASHOK KUMAR 
BHATI GEETA DEVI BCNO 05-11-2000 919871360503 Indian OPEN SEAT

311502572 78741

TEMGIRE 
SNEHAL 
DADABHAU DADABHAU SINDHU GNNO 16-03-2000 918698492847 Indian OPEN SEAT

390100388 78752
MOHIT 
SEVALIA PRAHLAD SEVALIA SANTRA DEVI SCNO 30-11-2000 919785925627 Indian OPEN SEAT

280702528 78754 SIVANI ARUN A ARUN ANEESHA ARUN BCNO 25-04-1999 919496196196 Indian OPEN SEAT

270706094 78755
SHAUN 
KURIAN AGISH GEORGE BINDHU AGISH GNNO 18-01-2000 918050003855 Indian OPEN SEAT
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411000038 78758
BENILA 
CHRISTILDA A

ABRAHAM 
JOHNSON 
RANJITSINGH S SUREKHA B GNNO 19-07-2001 919842436524 Indian OPEN SEAT

380300438 78761 RITIKA SOOD AJAY SOOD ANITA SOOD GNNO 16-11-1998 916280028364 Indian OPEN SEAT

300101396 78762

PRAMOD 
KUMAR 
SHUKLA

RAJESH KUMAR 
SHUKLA SADHANA SHUKLA GNNO 15-12-2000 916375274740 Indian OPEN SEAT

380102064 78763
BHARAT 
SHARMA ISHWAR DASS RAJNI KUMARI GNNO 19-02-2001 919417382854 Indian OPEN SEAT

160106016 78770 ANKITA PARVEEN KUMAR BALVINDER KAUR SCNO 30-08-2001 919418484216 Indian OPEN SEAT

420113916 78773

BAIRAM 
NAGESHWAR 
RAO

BAIRAM 
HANUMAYYA BAIRAM LAXMAMMA SCNO 08-07-2000 919666457171 Indian OPEN SEAT

120103850 78775
GURIJALA 
DIVYA

GURIJALA VIJAYA 
KUMAR GURIJALA VELANGINI SCNO 13-06-2000 919440491012 Indian OPEN SEAT

420132564 78776

RAJPUTH 
HARBHAJAN 
SINGH

RAJPUTH 
JAYAPAL SINGH G MAMATHA BAI BCNO 21-10-2002 919491529009 Indian OPEN SEAT

390510779 78780
MUSKAN 
KUMARI

ASHOK KUMAR 
SINGH BABLI EWNO 08-04-1999 919430052512 Indian OPEN SEAT

240203351 78785 PRERNA SOOD ARUN SOOD SHAILBALA SOOD EWNO 06-03-1999 919459501910 Indian OPEN SEAT

240102474 78790
SAMRIDHI 
KAUNDAL

SUKH RAM 
KAUNDAL JYOTI KAUNDAL SCNO 29-04-2000 919418019881 Indian OPEN SEAT

390311214 78792
KANAK RAJ 
YUGALIA

MAHAVEER 
PRASAD YUGALIA SUSHILA YUGALIA SCNO 08-01-2001 919929241888 Indian OPEN SEAT

390512224 78793
GARIMA 
SINGH RAJEEV SINGH MAMTA SINGH GNNO 19-07-1998 918077756143 Indian OPEN SEAT

420302528 78794
BANGARI 
YAMINI

BANGARI 
SRINIVAS BANGARI MANJULA BCNO 27-11-2000 918332974593 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311122116 78803

LANJEWAR 
SHREYASH 
MILIND MILIND SUNANDA SCNO 02-07-2001 919673604191 Indian OPEN SEAT

420109522 78806
MUKKA 
KEERTI GUPTA

MUKKA DILEEP 
KUMAR MUKKA ARCHANA GNNO 29-12-2001 919985737509 Indian OPEN SEAT

420130061 78811 M SRAVYA
M SUDERSHAN 
GOUD

M RAMA 
KRISHNAMMA BCNO 20-12-2000 919052400490 Indian OPEN SEAT

120100125 78814

PUTHETI 
VEERA 
VENKATA 
RISHWANTH P HARI KUMAR P SUMALATHA BCNO 16-04-2002 919441444535 Indian OPEN SEAT

390302987 78815
VISHAKHA 
SHARMA

DEEPAK KUMAR 
SHARMA MADHU SHARMA GNNO 03-08-2000 917597647214 Indian OPEN SEAT

420117812 78819
YERAMADI 
PAVITHRA

YERAMADI 
MAHESHWAR 
RAO YERAMADI KALAVATHI BCNO 05-04-1999 917286035336 Indian OPEN SEAT

311108762 78824
MRUNALINI 
UNDIRWADE DAMODAR SNEHALATA SCNO 12-08-2000 917507313415 Indian OPEN SEAT

420111588 78825
PRASHANSA 
REDDY KANDI

ANANTH RAM 
REDDY KANDI

SUJITHA ANANTH 
REDDY KANDI GNNO 16-10-2001 919848845418 Indian OPEN SEAT

280404053 78833
SNEHA 
SURESH M SURESH R K NALINI M GNNO 28-01-2000 918281247732 Indian OPEN SEAT

270201766 78837 MEERA AJIT AJIT JOBY ARVIND MANEESHA AJIT GNNO 01-03-2001 918095828282 Indian OPEN SEAT

410114264 78845 NIRUPAMAA P
PARTHASARATHY 
B ANANTHI C GNNO 06-12-1999 919094998388 Indian OPEN SEAT

311807415 78846
KUMBHARE 
KASHISH ANIL ANIL KUMBHARE MEENA KUMBHARE GNNO 08-09-2001 919987640841 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120500637 78848
KALIGOTLA 
SAI HARSHINI

KALIGOTLA VV 
JAGANNADHA 
RAO PUTREVU SRIDEVI GNNO 15-08-2002 919440296523 Indian OPEN SEAT

440400683 78850 RIYA TEJASVI R D SINGH NEELAM GNNO 20-11-2000 919899158323 Indian OPEN SEAT

120600002 78851
SARANYA 
MURLA RAMU MURLA SATYAVATHI MURLA STNO 30-10-2000 919912944888 Indian OPEN SEAT

280814164 78854 MEGHA P SHYJU P SUMATHY K BCNO 26-04-2000 919846146408 Indian OPEN SEAT

460811267 78860
NILOTPAL 
SANYAL

BIRENDRA NATH 
SANYAL PAPIA SANYAL BCNO 05-09-2000 917908555180 Indian OPEN SEAT

120502314 78861

SOMESWARA 
NAGA 
VENKATA SAI 
KRISHNA 
KUMAR 
NAMBURU

JAGANNADHA 
VENKATA 
ADINARAYANA 
MURTHY 
NAMBURU

PREMAMANI 
NAMBURU EWNO 07-05-2002 919290008608 Indian OPEN SEAT

420113678 78866

VADLAMUDI 
REDDY SAI 
BHAVISHYA

VADLAMUDI 
GANGADHAR 
BABU

VADLAMUDI 
HARSHITHA BCNO 02-02-2000 917799228635 Indian OPEN SEAT

281108232 78873

ATHIRA 
UNNIKRISHNA
N N

B UNNIKRISHNAN 
NAIR NISHA M S GNNO 04-12-1999 919447020511 Indian OPEN SEAT

230200249 78882 YASHPAL SOHAN LAL SAINI BABITA SAINI BCNO 28-11-2000 919910260241 Indian OPEN SEAT

310804999 78884
KUTE VISHAL 
KIRAN KIRAN VAISHALI BCNO 18-04-2000 919607048557 Indian OPEN SEAT

420114092 78888
KANCHAM 
VENNELA KANCHAM SIMON KANCHAM MARIYA BCNO 05-03-2001 919848048324 Indian OPEN SEAT

420136617 78889

SAI NAGA SRI 
GOUD 
SAMMETA

SAMMETA VIJAY 
KUMAR GOUD

SAMMETA JHANSI 
LAKSHMI GOUD BCNO 06-11-2000 919100596085 Indian OPEN SEAT
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310702735 78893

BAVISKAR 
PRANAV 
NANDKISHOR NANDKISHOR RUPALI BCNO 12-02-2001 918459616333 Indian OPEN SEAT

410123964 78894 AKSHAYA R RAMESH R BHUVANESWARI R BCNO 23-09-2000 918754424749 Indian OPEN SEAT

220600554 78896

ANAND 
SURESHCHAN
DRA AKHANI

SURESHCHANDRA 
 AKHANI NIKITA GNNO 09-03-2000 916351292215 Indian OPEN SEAT

281108682 78898 AASHIQ S SHAJUMUDEEN H ZEENATH BEEGAM M A BCNO 18-05-2000 918281396895 Indian OPEN SEAT

410120122 78899
SUDHAKARAN 
P PONNUSAMY V NAGARATHINAM P BCNO 14-10-2000 919655909917 Indian OPEN SEAT

120510112 78900 T SHREYA SREE
T VENU GOPALA 
RAO T SUNITHA BCNO 10-03-2002 919963225744 Indian OPEN SEAT

280709638 78914
MARIA 
MATHEW K C MATHEW JESSY MATHEW GNNO 06-06-2000 919048493352 Indian OPEN SEAT

220802527 78918
DHRITIMAN 
BALDANIYA

KISHORBHAI 
BALDANIYA ILABEN BALDANIYA BCNO 27-08-2001 917990355509 Indian OPEN SEAT

270237082 78921

URSULA 
MARIAL 
PIRIYAKUMAR

DOUGLAS 
ANTONY LOUIS 
PIRIYAKUMAR

ANTONISAMY THIRAS 
PACKIAMARY GNNO 04-04-2001 919513176587 Indian OPEN SEAT

420300414 78922
MATTAPALLY 
RAMYA

MATTAPALLY 
CHANDRA 
SHEKAR

MATTAPALLY 
SURYAKALA BCNO 16-05-2000 919848683484 Indian OPEN SEAT

311009932 78926
AKANKSHA 
SHEKHAR PRAVIN SHEKHAR ANUPAMA SHEKHAR GNNO 05-05-1999 919821556096 Indian OPEN SEAT

300310153 78927
BINDIYA 
PATIDAR DILIP PATIDAR KAMLA PATIDAR BCNO 11-05-1999 918959841458 Indian OPEN SEAT

390325699 78931
POONAM 
SHARMA

NAND KISHORE 
SHARMA SAROJ DEVI SHARMA GNNO 01-02-2000 919660307985 Indian OPEN SEAT
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281104426 78935

PARVATHY 
NANDANA M 
A ANILKUMAR G MEENA M R BCNO 20-12-2000 919447220415 Indian OPEN SEAT

410300526 78937 AJAY K KUMAR V VASUKI K GNNO 28-02-2002 919655556681 Indian OPEN SEAT

420117404 78952

SINGANABOIN
A 
YASHWANTH

SINGANABOINA 
MALLESHAM

SINGANABOINA 
ANITHA BCNO 07-02-2002 919059207958 Indian OPEN SEAT

311113673 78954

KALYANI 
KISHOR 
TALATULE KISHOR TALATULE KALPANA TALATULE BCNO 02-08-2000 919595571190 Indian OPEN SEAT

410609951 78961
BHARATHI 
KUMARAN M

MUTHUKUMARA
N N SHANMUGAPRIYA N BCNO 01-11-2000 918148648664 Indian OPEN SEAT

120500802 78962

MUNTALA 
VAMSI 
KRISHNA

MUNTALA 
ANJANEYULU

MUNTALA 
TIRUPATHAMMA BCNO 22-07-2002 918886901115 Indian OPEN SEAT

281207044 78964
NOURIN 
AASHIK AASHIK A K SAJANA A BCNO 04-06-2000 919895144737 Indian OPEN SEAT

300311050 78965
ADARSH 
PATHAK

ASHVIN KUMAR 
PATHAK MANGLA PATHAK EWNO 08-07-1999 919111355628 Indian OPEN SEAT

460403533 78967
SOUMYADEEP 
CHAKRABORTY

PRADIP KUMAR 
CHAKRABORTY SOMA CHAKRABORTY GNNO 25-02-2001

011898002801
18 Indian OPEN SEAT

460811356 78974
PALASHRI 
SARKAR PARTHA SARKAR SUMITA SARKAR GNNO 17-08-2001 918617789177 Indian OPEN SEAT

311018844 78975

QURESHI 
MOHD 
HASSAN IQBAL AHMAD KULSUM GNNO 29-01-2001 918652652066 Indian OPEN SEAT

460602927 78977
UMMEY 
ALAMARA

MD SAHIDUL 
ISLAM ANOWARA BIBI BCNO 27-10-1998 919732588604 Indian OPEN SEAT

200124584 78978
MANIL 
CHANDRA KAILASH DAS RENU KUMARI SCNO 17-04-2001 919529835658 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420301760 78979 AILURI RAMYA
AILURI KRISHNA 
REDDY AILURI RADHA EWNO 02-01-2001 917287990631 Indian OPEN SEAT

311503018 78982 MADHUMITA KRISHNA KANT SARITA RANI BCNO 28-03-2000 919623114454 Indian OPEN SEAT

120505542 78985
DUGINEPALLI 
SUPRIYA

DUGINEPALLI 
GANGANNA

DUGINEPALLI GANGA 
DEVI SCNO 09-04-2002 918500075024 Indian OPEN SEAT

270244347 78987
GANAPARTHI 
HARSHITH

G 
SUBRAMANYAM G SRIDEVI GNNO 10-01-2001 919663667478 Indian OPEN SEAT

220803345 78990
SHRESHTHI 
AGRAWAL

RUPESHBHAI 
AGRAWAL ASHA AGRAWAL GNNO 27-10-2001

447393282405
43 Indian OPEN SEAT

300407648 78991
DIVYANSHU 
JAISWAL

DEEPAK KUMAR 
JAISWAL MANISHA JAISWAL GNNO 27-07-2000 918602219908 Indian OPEN SEAT

390305532 78993
VICKY KUMAR 
PATEL SAKALDEO PATEL URMILA DEVI BCNO 04-12-1996 918638061583 Indian OPEN SEAT

281000821 78996
SANKAR 
KRISHNADAS DAS S DHANALAKSHMI BCNO 15-12-2000 919744648196 Indian OPEN SEAT

200135130 78998 RAKSHITA
KAUSHAL KUMAR 
MISHRA NAMITA KUMARI GNNO 20-09-2001 919810735660 Indian OPEN SEAT

390504723 78999
JAWERIA 
MARIAM

LATE SYED 
FAIZUDDIN 
AHMAD SYEDA ZEENAT FAIZY GNNO 14-08-1998 919045642051 Indian OPEN SEAT

220901730 79001

DARJI 
VEDANSH 
DEVANGKUMA
R

DARJI 
DEVANGKUMAR 
HASMUKHLAL

DARJI MALTI 
DEVANGKUMAR BCNO 07-01-2001 918141044481 Indian OPEN SEAT

280909401 79011 SURYA T K BIJU RAJANI M K BCNO 11-03-1998 919544244048 Indian OPEN SEAT

311203382 79020

SONULE 
NISHA 
PUNDLIK PUNDLIK NIRMALA SCNO 07-01-2002 919881908935 Indian OPEN SEAT
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170202304 79022 RUSTAM SAHU BISAUHA SAHU PRAFULL SAHU BCNO 06-03-1999 917000230564 Indian OPEN SEAT

460810524 79027
SOUHARDA 
BASU SOMNATH BASU MINATI BASU GNNO 03-11-1997 919609330341 Indian OPEN SEAT

311106432 79028 VENUS KALE KALE ASHWIN KALE KALPANA BCNO 01-10-2001 919075781976 Indian OPEN SEAT

390311788 79029 NEHA LAMBA
MALI RAM 
LAMBA SEEMA LAMBA BCNO 21-11-1995 918107578040 Indian OPEN SEAT

311110010 79032

DEVYANI 
DIWAKAR 
NIMBALKAR

DIWAKAR 
ANANDRAO 
NIMBALKAR

MAHESHWARI 
DIWAKAR NIMBALKAR BCNO 17-08-2000 919922225344 Indian OPEN SEAT

420113976 79037

SRI VAMSHI 
KRISH PRASAD 
PULIPATI

DEENA 
PRAKASAM 
PULIPATI SUJATHA PULIPATI SCNO 11-09-2000 918897583793 Indian OPEN SEAT

200125942 79039
VISHAL 
KUMAR A K SINGH MAMTA DEVI GNNO 09-05-1998 918307080696 Indian OPEN SEAT

410121120 79041 BALASURYA S SRINIVASAN T GOMATHI A S BCNO 14-07-2000 918778125177 Indian OPEN SEAT

120106084 79054

SYAD 
DHAVOOD 
IMRAN SYAD SHANAVAZ SYAD JARINA EWNO 18-07-2001 919491339693 Indian OPEN SEAT

170312230 79055
SHALINI 
DHRUW

RAMESH KUMAR 
DHRUW REENA DHRUW STNO 10-07-2001 918358978089 Indian OPEN SEAT

360409736 79056
CHIRAG 
PRUSTY

KEDAR NATH 
PRUSTY SARITA PRUSTY GNNO 28-01-2001 919437283041 Indian OPEN SEAT

120103848 79057
UPPALA 
MONIKA

UPPALA 
POLERAIAH UPPALA SIVA KUMARI BCNO 15-08-2001 919704200495 Indian OPEN SEAT

220701851 79061
KAMAL 
CHANDNANI SURESHBHAI JYOTIBEN GNNO 18-04-2000 917046633921 Indian OPEN SEAT

200153973 79065 MEENU RAMESH MOR SANTOSH EWNO 08-01-2000 918979559787 Indian OPEN SEAT

390506394 79080
SHRADDHA 
SINGH

RAM KUMAR 
SINGH KSHATRAWATI DEVI GNNO 30-09-1999 919753714148 Indian OPEN SEAT
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440817012 79082
KRITIKA 
KAMAL

DAYA RAM 
KAMAL ANITA KAMAL SCNO 13-07-2000 919198851717 Indian OPEN SEAT

390503498 79087 RICHA JAIN JUGAL JAIN JYOTI JAIN EWNO 03-09-2000 918575123056 Indian OPEN SEAT

440710979 79093
CHANDRAKAN
T

KAILASH 
CHANDRA MAYA DEVI SCNO 05-09-1994 918115604168 Indian OPEN SEAT

270237211 79094 C SARAYU
S N CHANDRA 
SHEKHARA REDDY S GIRIJA BCNO 23-02-2001 919448703971 Indian OPEN SEAT

311122767 79099
ASHMIKA 
SABANE DATTA SABANE PRADNYA SABANE BCNO 04-05-2001 919421816506 Indian OPEN SEAT

390308251 79101
AMIT KUMAR 
PARASHAR A S SHARMA SHARMILA SHARMA GNNO 12-08-1997 918058897162 Indian OPEN SEAT

390516197 79104 BEAUTY RANI MUNNA PRASAD RITA DEVI BCNO 04-05-1998
005879911600
58 Indian OPEN SEAT

460807988 79105
WAHID REZA 
KHAN ASRAF HOSSAIN AMINA AHASANA GNNO 25-03-2000 916290652867 Indian OPEN SEAT

390353647 79107 PREETI YADAV
RAM AWADH 
YADAV PRAMILA DEVI BCNO 26-05-1999 916377389089 Indian OPEN SEAT

441002942 79111 SWATI TIWARI
RAKESH KUMAR 
TIWARI SUMAN TIWARI GNNO 11-09-1998 918826670094 Indian OPEN SEAT

440905623 79123
JHALAK 
AGARWAL

UMANG 
AGARWAL BARKHA AGARWAL GNNO 11-10-1999 919897199056 Indian OPEN SEAT

390335769 79125
SANOWAR 
SAMAR CHANDGI RAM SUMNESH DEVI SCNO 01-07-2001 919772466487 Indian OPEN SEAT

390515573 79129
DURGESH 
NAGAR

PRATAP LAL 
NAGAR RAM BHAROSI NAGAR BCNO 29-10-2000 919829746917 Indian OPEN SEAT

281111146 79132
MEENAKSHI 
SURESH SURESH KUMAR C SUJITHA S BCNO 27-07-2000 919746681485 Indian OPEN SEAT

160115452 79135 ALKA MANOJ KUMAR SUSHILA DEVI SCNO 04-02-2002 919485531422 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120107740 79137

MOPURU 
SREENATH 
REDDY

MOPURU 
VENKATA SUBBA 
REDDY

MOPURU 
VASUNDHARA EWNO 26-09-1999 918499967290 Indian OPEN SEAT

390346372 79138
HIMANSHU 
BHASKAR

SHYAM SINGH 
BHASKAR LAJJA DEVI SCNO 26-09-2000 919887598155 Indian OPEN SEAT

300309846 79146 OM INGLE BALWANT INGLE SUNITA INGLE BCNO 13-11-1997 919039703015 Indian OPEN SEAT

200100559 79148
KRITIKA 
KERDWAL

ANIL KUMAR 
KERDWAL SUREKHA KERDWAL GNNO 05-02-2001 919717852500 Indian OPEN SEAT

310914091 79150

PANCHAL 
RUTUJA 
VENKAT VENKAT SHIVAKANYA BCNO 23-05-2001 917020189735 Indian OPEN SEAT

441119100 79151
ANUP 
JAYASAWAL DILEEP JAYSAWAL RIMA DEVI BCNO 03-08-1999 919506959200 Indian OPEN SEAT

280304523 79152 AKSHAY SOJAN SOJAN MATHEW BEENA SOJAN GNNO 22-05-2001 919446926517 Indian OPEN SEAT

460808166 79154
ATREYEE 
GHOSH

GOUTAM KUMAR 
GHOSH MOUSUMI GHOSH EWNO 05-01-1999 918617760656 Indian OPEN SEAT

311516414 79156

NALAWADE 
SIDDHI 
MAHESH

MAHESH 
NALAWADE MEENA GNNO 26-05-2001 919518514081 Indian OPEN SEAT

440819080 79158 SHALU PAL SHRI RAM SUDHA PAL BCNO 20-11-1999 918687804028 Indian OPEN SEAT

410119873 79163 ABHISHEIKH V VENKATESAN J VIJAYA D BCNO 06-10-2000 919791096405 Indian OPEN SEAT

360415462 79166
SOMYASHREE 
DAS

MRUTYUNJAY 
DAS MINAKSHI MALLICK SCNO 22-02-2002 918763141621 Indian OPEN SEAT

460805506 79168 NAILA IFFAT
MD JAMIL 
AKHTER ABBASI SHAHEEN PARVEEN GNNO 22-08-2000 919903664444 Indian OPEN SEAT

200146537 79171
SHASHANK 
SAHU S C SAHU VIMLA SAHU BCNO 21-07-2000 919625583533 Indian OPEN SEAT

281202221 79173
BHAVANA 
SREEKUMAR SREEKUMAR K P BHANU SREEKUMAR GNNO 16-08-2000 919961390370 Indian OPEN SEAT

Page 2359 of 7016



LIST FOR EIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR STRAY VACANCY UG 2019 (OPEN SEAT)
Rollno Rank Name FatherName MotherName CandCat Dob mobileNo Nationality AppliedCounselling

311104187 79175 TANNU SINGH SURESH SHAKUNTALA GNNO 23-08-2000 918446609000 Indian OPEN SEAT

120302944 79176

MENTA 
LAKSHMI 
ANDAL 
ASHRITHA

MENTA VENKATA 
LAKSHMI PRASAD

MENTA ANURADHA 
LAKSHMI EWNO 09-07-2001 919030209027 Indian OPEN SEAT

390309563 79181 RAVI KUMAR GIRRAJ PRASAD SUMAN DEVI SCNO 02-09-1999 919414607801 Indian OPEN SEAT

300106819 79182 ABEER KHAN
MOHD SALEEM 
KHAN UZMA SALEEM KHAN GNNO 27-01-2001 918770888741 Indian OPEN SEAT

440404055 79187 MAHAK JAIN MAYANK JAIN EKTA JAIN GNNO 27-09-2001 919999590894 Indian OPEN SEAT

420113659 79189 NULU HARIKA
NULU 
RAMAKRISHNA NULU BHARATHI BCNO 08-09-1999 918125982423 Indian OPEN SEAT

311114586 79199
MANALI 
BAWANKULE

TILAKCHAND 
BAWANKULE KAVITA BAWANKULE BCNO 19-08-2001

564298235956
42 Indian OPEN SEAT

281205423 79200
AVANI 
PRADEEP

PRADEEP KUMAR 
V S SINI P N BCNO 07-01-2000 918943003188 Indian OPEN SEAT

300104739 79202
SAMAKSHI 
SINGH

SUNIL KUMAR 
SINGH RENU SINGH GNNO 15-09-2001

791578989179
15 Indian OPEN SEAT

280903054 79204 SWATHIKA K GIREESH K VIPINA P BCNO 17-03-2000 917012567440 Indian OPEN SEAT

280101938 79217 BINOJ DANIEL BIJI DANIEL JULY BIJI GNNO 17-02-2000 919747857971 Indian OPEN SEAT
280402313 79219 ABHIYA M RAJAN PRESANNA P BCNO 05-11-2000 919847687317 Indian OPEN SEAT

120605987 79221

BODAPATI 
PARDHA 
SARADI RAJU B GOVINDA RAO B VENKATA LAKSHAMI BCNO 10-03-2001 919397143145 Indian OPEN SEAT

281207339 79225 MARIA TONY TONY BIJINI GNNO 03-08-2000 919446303270 Indian OPEN SEAT

440600878 79237
DHRITI 
SAXENA

RANJAY RAY 
SAXENA INDU SAXENA GNNO 11-01-2002 919454865824 Indian OPEN SEAT

310406316 79240

PATIL 
SARVESH 
SUDHAKARRA
O SUDHAKARRAO SUSHAMA BCNO 03-01-2002 919420266612 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390338126 79246 VIKRANT VYAS VIKRAM RAJ KIRAN SHARMA GNNO 19-12-2002 919309016990 Indian OPEN SEAT
281002064 79252 B LAKSHMI BABU SUNITHA BCNO 27-10-2000 919447922806 Indian OPEN SEAT
380401450 79256 KASHISH SANJEEV PALTA MANJU PALTA GNNO 08-01-2001 919814532537 Indian OPEN SEAT
390406544 79266 SNEHLATA PAPPU RAM MUKAR DEVI SCNO 26-05-2002 919413847540 Indian OPEN SEAT

281001513 79269 AISWARYA T
MURALIDHARAN 
N USHA DEVI T GNNO 12-10-1999 919495546825 Indian OPEN SEAT

280602103 79271 ARUNIMA G SIVAJI GIRIJA BCNO 06-10-1999 918943637030 Indian OPEN SEAT

120303967 79275

THIRUVAYIPAT
I SRAVAN 
KUMAR

THIRUVAYIPATI 
LAKSHMINARASAI
AH

THIRUVAYIPATI 
VENKATAPADMAVATHI SCNO 16-05-2000 917995218478 Indian OPEN SEAT

440400520 79285 ANSHU RANI GIRRAJ SINGH MEERA DEVI BCNO 03-10-2002 918077244546 Indian OPEN SEAT

311113595 79290

AKSHARA 
MARY 
MATHEW MATHEW JOHN VALSAMMA MATHEW GNNO 12-06-2001 919423114726 Indian OPEN SEAT

430101883 79293 MAINAK DHAR MANIK LAL DHAR NILIMA RAKSHIT DHAR GNNO 07-07-2000 919862702257 Indian OPEN SEAT
390512976 79294 SHRUTI SANJAY KUMAR PUSHPA DEVI SCNO 16-11-2001 919416890555 Indian OPEN SEAT

120610978 79300
SALAPU 
LAVANYA

SALAPU 
SRINIVASA RAO

SALAPU VARA 
LAKSHMI BCNO 25-04-2000 918106553645 Indian OPEN SEAT

281201522 79301
PAULINE J 
AMBOOKEN

JOLLY 
AMBOOKEN JESSY JOSEPH GNNO 13-11-2000 919349092951 Indian OPEN SEAT

120107042 79304

SHAIK 
MOHAMMAD 
AFZAAN ALI 
HYDER

SHAIK 
MOHAMMAD 
JAFFRULLAH SHAIK SHABNAM GNNO 15-09-2001 919849596986 Indian OPEN SEAT

310906855 79306
JADHAO 
PIYUSH VIJAY

JADHAO VIJAY 
JANARDHAN USHA BCNO 03-08-2000 917721089275 Indian OPEN SEAT

220101572 79308
MONISH 
HINGORANI

HARESH 
HINGORANI NIKITA HINGORANI GNNO 08-12-2001 919978922388 Indian OPEN SEAT

200155353 79311 RISHIKESH RAJ
RAJENDRA 
KUMAR URMILA KUMARI BCNO 17-01-2000 918298891230 Indian OPEN SEAT
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160101106 79318 GOVIND RAKESH MEERA SCNO 23-02-2001 917901785705 Indian OPEN SEAT
280702140 79320 KAVYA DAS DAS PREETHA BCNO 05-01-2001 918606472602 Indian OPEN SEAT

120504645 79327
GORUMUCHU 
GREESHMA SRI

GORUMUCHU 
SRINIVASA RAO

GORUMUCHU RAJANI 
PRIYA SCNO 01-06-2002 919491165827 Indian OPEN SEAT

270209568 79337 KHUSHI Y NAIK
YOGENDRA NAIK 
K BHARATHI D K SCNO 01-04-2001 919449829677 Indian OPEN SEAT

270230452 79339

SURAPANENI 
NANDA 
KISHORE S TILAK OMKARESHWARI S GNNO 28-07-2000 919964276767 Indian OPEN SEAT

281207364 79340
AISWARYA 
VIJAYAN

VIJAYA 
CHANDRABABU BINDU VIJAYAN BCNO 10-02-1998 917510202686 Indian OPEN SEAT

280403241 79342 RYDHUN J JAYAKUMAR S SHEEJA JAYAKUMAR BCNO 25-02-2000 919446846129 Indian OPEN SEAT

440905417 79343
ARJUN 
BHARDWAJ

ASHOK KUMAR 
BHARDWAJ RAJNI BHARDWAJ EWNO 18-03-1998 919456231015 Indian OPEN SEAT

270204347 79346 SURUCHI ROY SUJIT KUMAR ROY ARPITA ROY GNNO 01-03-2001 919740821424 Indian OPEN SEAT

281106811 79349
KRISHNAPRIYA 
 A D

V AYYAPPAN 
ACHARI G DHANALEKSHMI BCNO 09-06-2000 919895584873 Indian OPEN SEAT

311013776 79353 ADITYA JAISAL ACHHELAL JAISAL SANGITA JAISAL SCNO 10-12-2000 919930592988 Indian OPEN SEAT
460403622 79362 UTKARSH LAL SINGH PUSHPA DEVI SCNO 30-05-1994 918953462281 Indian OPEN SEAT

460403018 79371
SAQUIF 
SARKAR

FARUK AHMED 
SARKAR SABINA SARKAR GNNO 20-01-2001 918597295824 Indian OPEN SEAT

200139023 79382 SHRUTI KARNA M L KARNA RENU KARNA GNNO 29-07-1998 919643660487 Indian OPEN SEAT
380302503 79384 NEERAJ RAJMAL NIRMLA DEVI SCNO 17-06-2000 919416970131 Indian OPEN SEAT

200138763 79386
KAJAL 
MANGLA YASHPAL KIRAN EWNO 18-09-2000 917840876478 Indian OPEN SEAT
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440816167 79392

MOHAMMAD 
ARHAM 
ISHRAT 
FAROOQUI

M RAHAT A 
FAROOQUI FARIHA FAROOQUI GNNO 08-01-2001 919792319957 Indian OPEN SEAT

460807750 79394
SHIBNATH 
SAHA

JOGENDRA NATH 
SAHA KABERI SAHA BCNO 07-09-1995 918001875009 Indian OPEN SEAT

280802308 79396

ANIRUDH 
PARAMESWAR
AN V

DR V 
PARAMESWARAN SREELATHA U C GNNO 29-10-2000 919946041064 Indian OPEN SEAT

411305578 79406
ARUJUN 
ROSHAN R RAMESH KUMAR I MAHESH LATHA R BCNO 19-01-2001 919976607038 Indian OPEN SEAT

300105155 79417

MUSKAN 
SINGH 
SENGAR R S SENGAR

RANJANA SINGH 
SENGAR GNNO 04-11-1997 919827454825 Indian OPEN SEAT

420106300 79419
MUNUKUTLA 
SAI MYTHILI

PHANI KUMAR 
MBV GAYATRI DEVI GNNO 20-11-2001 919490105354 Indian OPEN SEAT

311114855 79422
INDICA VIJAY 
GONDANE

VIJAY RAMAJI 
GONDANE RITA VIJAY GONDANE SCNO 24-09-2000 918007046266 Indian OPEN SEAT

390106718 79427 KAMAL NATH SHYAM NATH TEEJU DEVI BCNO 08-03-2001 919772680749 Indian OPEN SEAT

281204834 79433 AISWARYA U

T K 
UNNIKRISHNAN 
NAIR ASHALATHA G GNNO 23-02-2001 919447018802 Indian OPEN SEAT

280806688 79439
YAHYA 
AYYASH HASHIM T KUNHIBI BCNO 21-11-1999 919645320488 Indian OPEN SEAT

390608027 79440
YOGESH 
KOTED

BALKRISHNA 
KOTED MAYA DEVI STNO 08-01-1997 919571896833 Indian OPEN SEAT

420126687 79444 KOTA SRUTHI
K S SAMPATH 
KUMAR K JAYASREE EWNO 28-11-2001 918179955389 Indian OPEN SEAT

120206362 79445

GUNIGANAPP
A GARI 
VENKATESH G VIJAYAKESARI G SUVARNAMMA BCNO 18-04-2002 919440505708 Indian OPEN SEAT
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160110444 79447 HARPREET VINOD KUMAR SONU BCNO 04-11-1999 919855128590 Indian OPEN SEAT

120501565 79448
KOMMU 
NISHWITHA

KOMMU RAVI 
KUMAR KOMMU SOWJANYA SCNO 23-07-2000 919666628657 Indian OPEN SEAT

390505278 79449

RUBY 
VISHAWAKAR
MA

CHANDRIKA 
VISHWAKARMA

MEENA 
VISHWAKARMA BCNO 10-11-1995 919415320734 Indian OPEN SEAT

311212268 79450

PANBHOSE 
VIJAY 
HANMANTRA
O HANMANTRAO NIRMALA BCNO 05-06-2000 919960575327 Indian OPEN SEAT

280408553 79452
ANUSREE 
SURAJ SURAJ P KANCHANA SURAJ BCNO 10-05-1999 919447405951 Indian OPEN SEAT

310900097 79459
SAKHARE 
NIKHIL RAM RAM UJJWALA GNNO 25-09-1999 917741026798 Indian OPEN SEAT

120107857 79460
GURRAM 
RAVITEJA

GURRAM 
POLAIAH GURRAM BALAVANI BCNO 19-02-2001 919703938916 Indian OPEN SEAT

310704713 79462

SURWADE 
VAIBHAV 
RAVINDRA

SURWADE 
RAVINDRA 
NATHU NIRMALA SCNO 12-08-1999 917219507168 Indian OPEN SEAT

311201455 79463

MANKAR 
ANJALI 
VILASRAO VILASRAO CHAAYA BCNO 09-04-1999 919604690102 Indian OPEN SEAT

420130376 79466 HAFSA FATIMA
MOHAMMED 
AZHAR FAHAMINA BANU BCNO 30-04-1999 918106484817 Indian OPEN SEAT

420134400 79473

CHINTALA 
HANSIKA 
REDDY

CHINTALA 
SURENDER REDDY CHINTALA KAVITHA GNNO 23-09-2001 919246214089 Indian OPEN SEAT

120304252 79479 M VANITHA M RAVI M NAGARATHNAM BCNO 02-09-1999 919989919449 Indian OPEN SEAT

410908950 79485
JEYA KUMARA 
GURUBARAN S SARAVANAN J DEVE RAMYA C GNNO 26-01-2002 917010589884 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270202478 79488
ARCHANABAR
ATHI S SASISEKARAN P INDIRA A BCNO 01-06-2000 919443441972 Indian OPEN SEAT

120405197 79496 M PREETHI M VENKATESULU M SYAMALADEVI SCNO 10-04-2001 919959577335 Indian OPEN SEAT

420113047 79501
DUDEKULA 
REHANA

DUDEKULA 
MAHABOOB 
BASHA

DUDEKULA VAHIDHA 
BEGUM BCNO 17-11-2000 919177382518 Indian OPEN SEAT

150223787 79507
RANDHIR 
KUMAR DINESH KUMAR PHULWANTI DEVI BCNO 01-04-1998 919576842762 Indian OPEN SEAT

440207208 79508 SUKANTI PREM CHANDRA INDRESH KUMARI BCNO 15-07-1998 917619837933 Indian OPEN SEAT

300304702 79509
RADHIKA 
BANSAL PANKAJ BANSAL SAPNA BANSAL EWNO 10-07-1999 917999745283 Indian OPEN SEAT

220801180 79516 SHRUTI TULI RAJESH TULI MADHURIMA TULI GNNO 08-05-2000 918141310069 Indian OPEN SEAT

420118475 79518
MANTHRI 
VAISHNAVI

MANTHRI 
SRINIVAS MANTHRI LAXMI BCNO 11-07-2000 919704494447 Indian OPEN SEAT

120513253 79522
KOPPULA 
JAHNAVI

KOPPULA HARI 
CHANDRA 
SEKHAR

KOPPULA INDIRA 
PRIYADARSHINI BCNO 06-07-2001 919849666655 Indian OPEN SEAT

420126555 79525
SISLE 
SIDDHARTHA SISLE GOUTHAM S RUKMINI SCNO 12-09-2001 919010033632 Indian OPEN SEAT

390406994 79527
HEMANT 
SUTHAR NARSI RAM LILA DEVI BCNO 08-12-1998 918875225747 Indian OPEN SEAT

120511294 79534
GORIPARTHI 
HANEESHA

GORIPARTHI 
VENKATESWARA 
RAO

JONNALAGADDA 
ANITHA BCNO 10-08-2000 919154624109 Indian OPEN SEAT

390506938 79535
AASTHA 
AGRAWAL

PAWAN KUMAR 
AGRAWAL BINDU AGRAWAL GNNO 02-05-1999 919721908292 Indian OPEN SEAT

420201220 79537
KAJOL 
KUMARI SAH BHARATH SAH SUNITHA DEVI SAH BCNO 23-08-1999 918008121410 Indian OPEN SEAT
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230101690 79538 KARTIKEY KRISHAN KUMAR RAJBALA DEVI EWNO 08-11-1996 918178018965 Indian OPEN SEAT

390512299 79539
VISHAKHA 
GHUSAR

AJAY KUMAR 
GHUSAR MAINA GHUSAR SCNO 27-07-2000 919571066002 Indian OPEN SEAT

200149250 79541
VRITIKA 
SACHDEVA RAJESH SACHDEV RITU SACHDEV GNNO 18-01-2000 919873011462 Indian OPEN SEAT

260305445 79547
PURNAMRITA 
PARASHAR

RAJNISH KUMAR 
PARASHAR ANJU PARASHAR GNNO 12-12-2000 918298091115 Indian OPEN SEAT

120401385 79549

MUTCHAKAYA
LA 
CHANDANA 
PRIYA

MUTCHAKAYALA 
GURAVAIAH 
YADAV

MUTCHAKAYALA 
GUNA LAKSHMI BCNO 16-06-2001 919787181805 Indian OPEN SEAT

120514095 79551
GUDLA 
LIKHITA

GUDLA TARAKA 
PRASANNA 
KUMAR GUDLA JAYA LAKSHMI BCNO 01-02-2001 919160822999 Indian OPEN SEAT

420107453 79553 AFSHA BEGUM
MOHAMMED 
YOUSUF KOUSER BEGUM BCNO 19-11-2000 916281522276 Indian OPEN SEAT

420127343 79557 SAOOD KHAN MASHOOD KHAN AFSARI BEGUM EWNO 15-08-2000 919603260244 Indian OPEN SEAT

200116625 79565
ASHIMA 
NAGPAL YASHPAL NAGPAL SUNITA GNNO 14-01-2001 917988855399 Indian OPEN SEAT

440102738 79566
SHEELENDRA 
SINGH UMACHARAN ASHOK KUMARI SCNO 29-03-2000 917248153035 Indian OPEN SEAT

420109228 79569
PAKKER 
VAISHNAVI

PAKKER KONDAL 
REDDY PAKKER ANITHA EWNO 17-05-2001 919848105177 Indian OPEN SEAT

410800814 79581 ABINAYA K KUMARESAN K GEETHALAKSHMI K BCNO 09-01-2001 919361531234 Indian OPEN SEAT

300202356 79582
MOUSUMI 
PATTANAYAK

MANOJ KUMAR 
PATTANAYAK PRAVATI PATTANAYAK GNNO 15-07-2000 919679120558 Indian OPEN SEAT

390509619 79589
ARCHANA 
RAJPUT SARVESH RAJPUT MADHUWALA RAJPUT BCNO 06-02-1999 917905097816 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390367779 79590 AMAN KHATTA
CHOTH MAL 
BUNKAR KAMLA DEVI SCNO 07-07-2000 919571617391 Indian OPEN SEAT

160101301 79593 GAGANDEEP RULDU RAM RAM BAI BCNO 15-08-2000 919466577201 Indian OPEN SEAT

410101353 79594
ABIRAMI 
ANBALAGAN

ANBALAGAN 
VEERAPPAN

RANJINI KUMARI 
ARUMUGAM GNNO 30-06-2001 919790985932 NRI OPEN SEAT

280705898 79595
NEENU R 
NATH

M S 
RAJENDRANATH MINI R NAIR GNNO 06-05-2000 919605628073 Indian OPEN SEAT

280801753 79596 SAJAINA S
SAJEETH KUMAR 
K G SHERINE E K SCNO 20-11-2000 919207044049 Indian OPEN SEAT

220102028 79597

SHAH VISHWA 
DHAVALKUMA
R

DHAVALKUMAR 
MUKUNDLAL 
SHAH

ALPA DHAVALKUMAR 
SHAH GNNO 07-10-2001 919824250021 Indian OPEN SEAT

440828291 79601
BEST UDHAM 
SINGH ROSHAN LAL SHESHA WATI SCNO 21-01-1999 918573918574 Indian OPEN SEAT

311513851 79603

GAWADE 
VISHWAJIT 
BABASAHEB

GAWADE 
BABASAHEB 
NARAYAN

GAWADE ALKA 
BABASAHEB BCNO 09-07-2001 918275389824 Indian OPEN SEAT

360504346 79609
SANSODHITA 
SANSKRUTI

ASHOK KUMAR 
DALAI RINA KHATUA SCNO 12-12-2000 918249168312 Indian OPEN SEAT

390314291 79610
SOURABH 
JOSHI HARI RAM JOSHI MAYA GNNO 31-03-2000 919413012000 Indian OPEN SEAT

230209367 79612 KARAN KALRA RITESH KALRA ANU KALRA GNNO 23-01-2001 917027705577 Indian OPEN SEAT

410105962 79616
MONEEBA 
AFTAB

MOHAMMAD 
AFTAB ALAM IRFAT YASMEEN GNNO 20-09-2001 919176478274 Indian OPEN SEAT

160109009 79618
KIRANPREET 
KAUR

JASWINDER 
SINGH HARVINDER KAUR BCNO 13-02-2001 919814678158 Indian OPEN SEAT

390501967 79622
PAYAL 
BHARDWAJ SOMENDRA SUNEETA GNNO 08-10-2001 918899323271 Indian OPEN SEAT
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310203024 79625
RAUT ARYA 
SATISH

RAUT SATISH 
WASUDEORAO ARCHANA BCNO 27-08-2001 918600519559 Indian OPEN SEAT

200155810 79626
ADARSH 
CHAUBEY AJAY CHAUBEY

DHARMSHEELA 
CHAUBEY GNNO 20-10-1999 918964928200 Indian OPEN SEAT

281109394 79627
JOHN 
ROMANAS

ROMANAS 
KURUTHUKULAN
GARA RAPHAEL

MARY JULIET 
ROMANAS GNNO 09-10-2001 918317498908 Indian OPEN SEAT

120106265 79630
BAGGU SAI 
KUMAR

BAGGU 
RAMAKRISHNA BAGGU LAXMI BCNO 14-07-2001 919866377043 Indian OPEN SEAT

420114170 79631
PAKANATI SAI 
TEJA

PAKANATI 
SUDHAKAR SUDHA RANI BCNO 11-04-2000 919849318121 Indian OPEN SEAT

420135786 79632
GOTETI 
SWETHA

GOTETI RAMA 
GOPINATH PADMALATHA GNNO 03-06-2001 919949805774 Indian OPEN SEAT

120514157 79634
YARAVA 
KALYANI

YARAVA 
RANGAIAH YARAVA ESWARAMMA BCNO 05-12-2000 919491780071 Indian OPEN SEAT

220900694 79635
SHAIKH M 
ADNAN NAUSHAD HUSEN NAFISHABANU EWNO 20-05-2000 918460796033 Indian OPEN SEAT

380400354 79636 NIYATI GUPTA DEEPAK GUPTA MUKTI GUPTA GNNO 22-09-2001 919814862048 Indian OPEN SEAT

311010469 79642
GADE ANKITA 
KONDIBA KONDIBA ASMITA GNNO 28-02-2001 917021048881 Indian OPEN SEAT

310203070 79643
GAWAI ANKIT 
SURESH SURESH NANDA SCNO 18-04-1999 917038078377 Indian OPEN SEAT

311200780 79646

ADITYA 
RAMESH 
WAGHMARE RAMESH VAISHALI SCNO 10-06-2000 919422226371 Indian OPEN SEAT

300201704 79649 ADITI DUBEY
GYANENDRA 
DUBEY KAVITA DUBEY GNNO 02-09-2000 917470309777 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270603993 79654
NETRAVATI 
ANKALAGI SHIVARAY AKKANAGAMMA GNNO 14-10-2000 919108316220 Indian OPEN SEAT

120304314 79657
MOTAPOTHUL
A BHAVANA

MOTAPOTHULA 
MADHAVA RAO

MOTAPOTHULA 
SUJATHA BCNO 24-09-2001 919908099147 Indian OPEN SEAT

320101557 79659

RATHAI 
ISHOWRI 
MISHRA N B MISHRA LUMPUILU KAMEI GNNO 25-11-1999 918974001744 Indian OPEN SEAT

120107583 79661 P V HARSHITH V SRINIVASULU V DEEPA RANI BCNO 06-02-2000 919640573177 Indian OPEN SEAT

170100509 79665
SAI SUDHA 
PODHA

ROHIT KUMAR 
PODHA BABITA PODHA SCNO 02-04-1999 917024574743 Indian OPEN SEAT

281114996 79667
SMRITHY S 
SASI G SASIDHARAN B SHEEJA BCNO 02-02-2000 919605663406 Indian OPEN SEAT

420103830 79668
SHUBHAM 
MEHTA

SANJAY KUMAR 
MEHTA REKHA MEHTA GNNO 22-07-2002 919966997205 Indian OPEN SEAT

281106640 79671 A SIDDARTH ADARSH D SATHY K D GNNO 15-11-1999 919605659431 Indian OPEN SEAT

420203306 79675

BOTLA 
SANTHOSH 
REDDY

BOTLA 
MALLAREDDY BOTLA SUVARNA GNNO 30-05-2000 919000160287 Indian OPEN SEAT

260200904 79677
SHALINI 
SHARMA SANJAY SHARMA SANGEETA SHARMA BCNO 11-08-2000 919204055817 Indian OPEN SEAT

200124293 79684 GOURAV CHHABIL SINGH SUMITRA DEVI GNNO 11-10-2000 919896594355 Indian OPEN SEAT
440802589 79685 FATIMA RAZI RAZI AHMAD MEHRUN NISHA GNNO 01-02-2000 917408940332 Indian OPEN SEAT

200125025 79687
SHIVANI 
KANYAL MANOJ KANYAL

CHANDRAKALA 
KANYAL GNNO 01-03-2000 919410541597 Indian OPEN SEAT

311201346 79690
BAKAN DIPALI 
NAMDEV NAMDEV SUNITA BCNO 22-10-1999 919420282083 Indian OPEN SEAT

390507319 79694
ANURADHA 
BHAVYA

SAKAL DEO 
KUMAR MEENA KUMARI SCNO 16-10-2000 917987919063 Indian OPEN SEAT

390320650 79698 SANTOSH RANI SOHAN LAL GOMTI DEVI BCNO 02-12-1999 918901275545 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390405054 79700 VIKRAM PATEL OM PRAKASH FOOLI DEVI BCNO 11-05-2000 918233809276 Indian OPEN SEAT

440600985 79709
DARSHIKA 
SAMAIYA RAJU SAMAIYA SUVIDHA SAMAIYA GNNO 27-01-2000 919598588921 Indian OPEN SEAT

310306634 79711 M SAMPREETH M KIRAN KUMAR M NAGA REKHA GNNO 05-09-2001 919440219601 Indian OPEN SEAT

420500795 79715
VIJJAGIRI 
SATHWIK

VIJJAGIRI 
PRABHAKAR VIJJAGIRI LAKSHMI BCNO 13-04-1999

453363772377
49 Indian OPEN SEAT

281002915 79717 RASEENA T S SHAJAHAN T K SHAILA K S BCNO 12-03-2000 919746084123 Indian OPEN SEAT

310702979 79720
NIKITA B 
SONAWANE B M SONAWANE SHOBHA B SONAWANE BCNO 03-09-1999 918178107510 Indian OPEN SEAT

200139263 79722 MANISH
LACHHMAN DAS 
JAWA NEELAM JAWA GNNO 23-01-2000 918708690163 Indian OPEN SEAT

280500630 79726 DEVIKA K V K K VENUGOPAL SHEENA T C GNNO 20-09-1999 919446775181 Indian OPEN SEAT

120511075 79733
PATNAM SAI 
VISHNU SRINIVASULU KEERTHI BCNO 25-09-2002 919948130272 Indian OPEN SEAT

120301604 79736
NEERUDDULA 
SATHVIKA

NEERUDDULA 
NAGA BHUSHAN 
RAO

NEERUDDULA SIVA 
PARVATHI EWNO 10-04-2002 918074832339 Indian OPEN SEAT

390306902 79741
SHAIFALI 
SHARMA SHASHI KANT KAVITA GNNO 17-08-2000 919001529811 Indian OPEN SEAT

150238189 79742
NIHARIKA 
KUMARI

NAND KISHORE 
CHAUDHARY BINDA DEVI SCNO 10-02-2000 919304383720 Indian OPEN SEAT

120103174 79744

PALAVELLI 
SUNEELA 
SANDHYA

PALAVELLI 
SAIDAIAH

PALAVELLI 
PADMAVATHI BCNO 18-09-2001 919849939501 Indian OPEN SEAT

420119371 79746
PALLATI 
NIKHITHA P MAHALINGAM P SARITHA BCNO 11-03-2000 917382828722 Indian OPEN SEAT

410907676 79748
VIGNESHWAR
AN S SENTHIL RAJAN R MEERA R BCNO 16-05-2001 919894866256 Indian OPEN SEAT

420400439 79750
PAGIDIMARRY 
NANDINI

PAGIDIMARRY 
PRABHAKAR PAGIDIMARRY PADMA BCNO 01-05-2000 919912981290 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120501109 79757

YALLAPPAGARI 
 UPENDRA 
KUMAR

YALLAPPAGARI 
RAGHURAMULU

YALLAPPAGARI 
SUDHAMANEMMA BCNO 20-06-1999 919133220322 Indian OPEN SEAT

420504304 79763
KATI PRANAY 
KUMAR

KATI 
RAMALINGAM KATI RAJALAXMI BCNO 25-01-2000 919502826279 Indian OPEN SEAT

170304032 79769 SAKSHI AHUJA SURESH AHUJA RANJANA AHUJA GNNO 19-09-1998 918319402510 Indian OPEN SEAT

140212400 79771
HRIDOY 
BARUAH MUKUT BARUAH GITU BARUAH EWNO 30-04-2001 918638567022 Indian OPEN SEAT

220200171 79772
PRACHI R 
PATEL ROHITBHAI DARSHANABEN GNNO 16-10-2001 918758658385 Indian OPEN SEAT

120601941 79782
AMUJURU 
TEJASWI

AMUJURU APPA 
RAO AMUJURU SREE VANI BCNO 28-07-2002 919490228889 Indian OPEN SEAT

440816187 79789 KAVYA SINGH
JITENDRA 
BAHADUR SINGH SANGEETA SINGH GNNO 05-12-2000 918874224422 Indian OPEN SEAT

120203933 79797

PETHAVATH 
THIRUMALESH 
 NAIK

PETHAVATH 
BALU NAIK

PETHAVATH PARVATHI 
BAI STNO 15-11-2001 919705175417 Indian OPEN SEAT

220803774 79798
SHARWAN 
KUMAR NAKTA RAM SHANTI SCNO 01-03-1996 919549785422 Indian OPEN SEAT

160102556 79801 OZAIFA MOHD HANIF RAZIA PARVEEN BCNO 19-10-2000 916239944709 Indian OPEN SEAT

281206626 79807
ABOOBACKER 
SIDDIQ ABDUL RAZAK K A SAMEERA P A BCNO 26-01-2000 919961097473 Indian OPEN SEAT

310301819 79808
ISHA 
JAYSINGPURE

RAJENDRA 
JAYSINGPURE

ANURADHA 
JAYSINGPURE GNNO 31-12-2001 919422960040 Indian OPEN SEAT

120514066 79816

KEERTHI 
PADMA 
SARAJA

KEERTHI 
PRABHAKARA 
RAO KEERTHI SUMA GNNO 30-06-2001 919848294600 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120402118 79817 DEEPIKA SAI K GIRIDHAR K NALINI GIRIDHAR GNNO 14-03-2002 919000874503 Indian OPEN SEAT
160107546 79818 SHEFALI JAGDEV SINGH LATA KUMARI SCNO 10-07-2001 918278808321 Indian OPEN SEAT

120401975 79821
NIMMANAPAL
LI JAHANAVI

N R 
CHANDRAHAS 
REDDY N SREEDEVI EWNO 16-12-2001 919866348053 Indian OPEN SEAT

390323139 79822
SAMEER 
KUMAR DILIP KUMAR PINKI DEVI BCNO 11-12-2000 919709384811 Indian OPEN SEAT

390513836 79823
ANSHIKA 
SINGH

RAJESH KUMAR 
SINGH SANDHYA SINGH GNNO 09-08-2002 918655402108 Indian OPEN SEAT

311510264 79825
POTESHARAYU
RAVINDRA RAVINDRA SUVARNA SCNO 19-06-2001 919822294253 Indian OPEN SEAT

450103798 79828 AAKIB SAIFI AMIRUDDIN SAIFI REHANA SAIFI BCNO 29-12-1999 916396931135 Indian OPEN SEAT

420128740 79837
GAJULA 
VIJAYBHASKAR G KURUMURTHY G BHAGYALAXMI BCNO 12-02-2001 919491485078 Indian OPEN SEAT

390338487 79846
SAKSHEE 
SHARMA

RAM PRAKASH 
SHARMA SUNITA DEVI SHARMA GNNO 23-06-2001 919928944278 Indian OPEN SEAT

120510269 79853
PALLAPATI 
BALAJI

PALLAPATI 
KOTILINGAM

PALLAPATI 
NARAYANAMMA BCNO 21-06-1999 919515758403 Indian OPEN SEAT

390506162 79857
NISHA 
PARMAR

MANGILAL 
PARMAR BHAGWATI PARMAR BCNO 27-06-1999 917014017001 Indian OPEN SEAT

300321384 79859
YOGESH 
PATIDAR

SUDHAKAR 
PATIDAR BEBI BAI BCNO 10-08-2000 919165759608 Indian OPEN SEAT

120500423 79870

KOPANI 
CHANDU 
PRIYA

KOPANI 
VENUGOPAL KOPANI KALPANA GNNO 10-02-2000 919502524391 Indian OPEN SEAT

460805575 79876
TANISH 
BARNWAL ASHOK BARNWAL REKHA BARNWAL GNNO 11-06-2001 918961089858 Indian OPEN SEAT

300101722 79884 IQRA ALTAF
SYED ALTAF 
HUSSAIN SAMEENA ALTAF GNNO 09-04-1998 919425750961 Indian OPEN SEAT
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170304901 79885
DHANANJAY 
DEWANGAN

CHANDRA BHAN 
DEWANGAN

LAXMI KANTI 
DEWANGAN BCNO 13-11-1999 917587811877 Indian OPEN SEAT

281107883 79886
DANITH 
RENJAN RENJAN K S

SHEEBA D 
PUTHENKATTIL BCNO 14-02-2001 919846762122 Indian OPEN SEAT

311113706 79888
KUNDAN 
ASHOK AKARE

ASHOK 
BHAURAO AKARE KAMALA BCNO 07-10-1999 917066785356 Indian OPEN SEAT

420103252 79894

TVISHA 
MANOGNA 
DANGETI

SATYA SAIBABU 
DANGETI

LAKSHMI SANDHYA 
DANGETI GNNO 21-09-2001 919866655885 Indian OPEN SEAT

410802845 79896
JANAOOMPRA
KAS G GUNASEKARAN S KASTHURI S BCNO 13-05-2001 918248267276 Indian OPEN SEAT

441003953 79898 SHREYA SINGH RAHUL SINGH SHASHI SINGH GNNO 02-10-2001 919818887751 NRI OPEN SEAT

300502600 79899 MANISHA DINESH CHANDRA LALITA BAI BCNO 02-10-1997 918085968769 Indian OPEN SEAT

450105798 79908
VIVEK 
ANTHWAL

JAGDISH PRASAD 
ANTHWAL BIMLA ANTHWAL GNNO 20-01-1990 919760376137 Indian OPEN SEAT

420103757 79916

UDUTA SRI 
MAHA 
BHAVANI 
CHANDRA UDUTA MALLESH UDUTA SHARADA SCNO 23-09-2002 919849193536 Indian OPEN SEAT

390505807 79923
BARKHA 
SHARMA MANISH SHARMA SHALINI SHARMA EWNO 02-12-1999 919810375796 Indian OPEN SEAT

420125713 79924

MULAKALAPAL
LY SRI 
SADWIKA 
REDDY

MULAKALAPALLY 
SREEDHAR REDDY BILLIPURAM VANITHA BCNO 15-01-2002 919542499111 Indian OPEN SEAT

311301688 79926
MUSKAN 
SINGH

MANORANJAN 
SINGH NEERU SINGH EWNO 26-06-2002 918421083840 Indian OPEN SEAT
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200155964 79927 MUKUL RAJESH RENU EWNO 05-07-2000 919350026330 Indian OPEN SEAT

280307985 79930 SHAHANA P H HANEEFA P M ZEENATH MUHAMMED BCNO 07-11-2000 919946787224 Indian OPEN SEAT

440506127 79942

VISHAL 
KUMAR 
SONKAR

RAJU PRASAD 
SONKAR SONMATI DEVI SCNO 02-01-1998 919161426285 Indian OPEN SEAT

410117861 79947
SAKTHI JAYA 
SUNDAR R RAJASEKAR R VARALAKSHMI P GNNO 10-03-2002 919444485594 Indian OPEN SEAT

160110969 79960
REHATDEEP 
SINGH PREET PAL SINGH GURMEET KAUR GNNO 14-08-2001 919466215149 Indian OPEN SEAT

440807579 79964
CHITRALI 
PORWAL

SUNIL KUMAR 
PORWAL RAMA DEVI PORWAL EWNO 22-09-1998 917234026329 Indian OPEN SEAT

450200031 79966 DIVYA PANT
SURESH 
CHANDRA PANT VIMLA PANT GNNO 15-01-2000 917895560230 Indian OPEN SEAT

390506686 79968 RICHA KUMARI ANIL KUMAR SONI KUMARI BCNO 15-02-2000 918757010086 Indian OPEN SEAT

300103850 79969
ARTI 
CHANDORIYA

AMAR LAL 
CHANDORIYA ANITA CHANDORIYA SCNO 05-04-2000 917224969569 Indian OPEN SEAT

440703782 79971
SUKIRTI 
GUPTA

RAJEEV KUMAR 
GUPTA MANJU GUPTA GNNO 22-12-1996 919983857667 Indian OPEN SEAT

281112827 79976
MALAVIKA M 
HARI

HARI 
PURUSHOTHAMA
N MANJU SS BCNO 27-03-2000 919846499594 Indian OPEN SEAT

390344595 79977

HITESH 
KUMAR 
JAIMAN

RAM CHARAN 
SHARMA VIMLA DEVI EWNO 02-04-1995 919571572171 Indian OPEN SEAT

200110609 79980
VISHWAJEET 
AMAN

RAJESH KUMAR 
SINGH CHANDA DEVI GNNO 27-01-2000 919911555903 Indian OPEN SEAT

310910079 79988

WARAT 
SANKET 
SHANKAR SHANKAR SUREKHA GNNO 30-05-2001 919766565666 Indian OPEN SEAT
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200124761 79991
ABHISHEK 
BHARTI HARE RAM SAFI SUNITA SAFI SCNO 01-07-1999 917903652263 Indian OPEN SEAT

360413226 79996

BIPASHA 
BASUDEV 
SAHOO

JEEBESH KUMAR 
SAHOO SUBHASHREE SAHOO BCNO 05-01-2000 918093782253 Indian OPEN SEAT

390359772 79999
RAHUL 
NAGOURA

OM PRAKASH 
NAGOURA MURLIMALA SCNO 10-02-1996 919928333320 Indian OPEN SEAT

420129587 80002
NITHIN REDDY 
GAMIDI

BHOOPAL REDDY 
GAMIDI VANAJA GAMIDI EWNO 31-10-2001 919440006484 Indian OPEN SEAT

200151540 80003
ARCHITA 
PANDIT RAKESH PANDIT ANITA PANDIT GNNO 04-04-2000 919718518025 Indian OPEN SEAT

311800458 80004

YASHWANT 
DINANATH 
SHINDE

DINANATH 
SHINDE VAISHALI GNNO 24-09-2001 919689947696 Indian OPEN SEAT

280603238 80005 ABHIRAMI I R RAJAGOPAL R INDU B GNNO 18-09-2000 919995614557 Indian OPEN SEAT

220101880 80007 KARAN C SHAH CHETAN J SHAH RINKU C SHAH GNNO 19-07-2001 917226087329 Indian OPEN SEAT

200112776 80008
NANDITA 
TIWARI

KAMESHWAR 
TIWARI PRIYANKA TIWARI EWNO 24-12-1998 919458234170 Indian OPEN SEAT

300306515 80009
PRASUNN 
VERMA

RAJENDRA 
VERMA MANISHA VERMA BCNO 12-02-2000 919826210237 Indian OPEN SEAT

220812192 80013

PARMAR 
KRISHI 
HARSHADSINH

PARMAR 
HARSHADSINH 
CHANDRASINH

RATHOD NALINIBEN 
GAMBHIRSINH GNNO 06-03-2001 919428884503 Indian OPEN SEAT

160114457 80014
JASPREET 
KAUR TARA SINGH KULBINDER KAUR SCNO 08-10-2000 919816422266 Indian OPEN SEAT

390344596 80016 MANISH ARYA
RAMESH CHAND 
RAIGER VIMALA DEVI SCNO 13-01-2002 919602989457 Indian OPEN SEAT

390406504 80020
RAYCHAND 
RAM SHANKARA RAM KAMALA DEVI SCNO 11-04-1998 919772312951 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390204729 80021 NEHA SURANA
SANJAY KUMAR 
SURANA PANKAJ SURANA EWNO 23-04-2002 919024440008 Indian OPEN SEAT

300309364 80023
MANSVITA 
SINGH

MANORANJAN 
PRASAD SINGH SUSHMA SINGH GNNO 04-01-2002 919229995736 Indian OPEN SEAT

150200075 80026
DEEPIKA 
CHAUDHARY

RAJENDRA 
PRASAD 
CHAUDHARY NIRMALA CHAUDHARY GNNO 24-06-2000 919560470904 Indian OPEN SEAT

280100447 80029 REMYA U REGHU USHA BCNO 03-11-2000 917012884499 Indian OPEN SEAT
270242879 80037 BALU V VENUGOPAL N PUSHPA N BCNO 04-10-2000 918667659510 Indian OPEN SEAT

410102407 80038
SHAMITA 
ADAALIA A ASHOK VICTOR

R HANNAH 
SUGIRTHABAI RAJILA GNNO 29-12-2001 919444259285 Indian OPEN SEAT

460502840 80040
ANUSHREE 
DEY HARENDRA DEY CHINA DEY EWNO 01-10-2000 918637516975 Indian OPEN SEAT

310202469 80043
MATLE ANUJA 
YOGENDRA YOGENDRA REKHA SCNO 14-03-2001 917083211386 Indian OPEN SEAT

310401948 80045
YOUSUF 
AZAM KHAN

QURRAM AHMED 
KHAN TAHZEEB KHAN STNO 11-01-2001 919422205417 Indian OPEN SEAT

390600481 80047 SUCHI JAIN VIJAY JAIN MONIKA JAIN EWNO 27-10-2000 918005842524 Indian OPEN SEAT
390310157 80049 DEEPALI INDRAJ KHUDIA SUSHMA BCNO 19-10-1999 919783455527 Indian OPEN SEAT

390512884 80051 NIDHI KHABYA KAILASH KHABYA SUMAN KHABYA GNNO 18-03-2001 919001230484 Indian OPEN SEAT

200125416 80053 SHREYA SINGH
SHAILENDRA 
KUMAR SINGH NEELAM SINGH GNNO 18-07-2000 919811963761 Indian OPEN SEAT

200135114 80054 MANAS GOEL RAJEEV GOEL SANGEETA RANI GOEL GNNO 25-08-2001 919210473883 Indian OPEN SEAT

390321946 80056
SHREYA 
RATHORE

DASHRATH 
SINGH RATHORE RAJNI NARUKA GNNO 27-07-2001 917568340127 Indian OPEN SEAT

270244787 80058

MOHAMMED 
SHAMIQ 
SAUD N A

MOHAMMED 
AYUB N NAYEEMA AYUB K BCNO 14-05-2002 916361006432 Indian OPEN SEAT
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200152478 80059
VIPUL 
MUDGAL

VEERENDRA 
KUMAR SHARMA PUSHPA SHARMA GNNO 10-10-2001 919929224325 Indian OPEN SEAT

390330346 80065
RAHUL SINGH 
BAIS RAM DAYAL BAIS ANURADHA DEVI EWNO 12-07-1996 918104190562 Indian OPEN SEAT

390314145 80074 ROHIT RAJ ASHOK KUMAR SUNITA DEVI BCNO 16-08-1999 919416868333 Indian OPEN SEAT

200117145 80077

SUMIT 
KUMAR 
THAKUR

KRISHNA 
CHANDRA 
THAKUR ANJANI JHA EWNO 13-09-1998 919910593945 Indian OPEN SEAT

411301442 80084
B AATHI SIVA 
LATHA

S 
BALASUBRAMANI
AN B KALA BCNO 05-08-2001 919842297573 Indian OPEN SEAT

120100169 80085

KOYALAMUDI 
TEJA MANI 
RAM

KOYALAMUDI 
SRINIVASA RAO KOYALAMUDI ARUNA EWNO 12-12-2001 919160183661 Indian OPEN SEAT

120103803 80086
RAVELLA SAI 
SRIJA

RAVELLA 
VENKATA 
NARAYANA

RAVELLA RAMA 
LAKSHMI GNNO 20-12-2002 919908055381 Indian OPEN SEAT

220802155 80087

KANTARIA 
GUNJAN 
JERAMBHAI

KANTARIA 
JERAMBHAI KANTARIA MINAXIBEN SCNO 26-08-1999 919824107241 Indian OPEN SEAT

270227292 80088 ADITI P
PRASANNA 
KUMAR SAHANA GNNO 22-07-2001 918197318533 Indian OPEN SEAT

280809515 80089 ANAGHA N P SATHYAN BEENA V SCNO 29-09-2000 919048832897 Indian OPEN SEAT

410801211 80096 RAJAMADHI C
CHANDRA SEKAR 
P PUNITHA C BCNO 23-08-2001 919443545615 Indian OPEN SEAT

280401074 80097 NANDANA P SURENDRAN T V SIJILA P GNNO 18-05-2001 919447851594 Indian OPEN SEAT

300307801 80098
DARSHNA 
RATHI KANHAIYA RATHI VARSHA RATHI EWNO 25-11-2001 919425321469 Indian OPEN SEAT

200106064 80101

ANIRUDH 
VAIBHAV 
GUPTA BHARTI GUPTA SEEMA GUPTA EWNO 20-09-2000 918810604938 Indian OPEN SEAT
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260202547 80108
RICHA 
SHARMA

RAJAN PRASAD 
SHARMA SHOBHA SHARMA BCNO 01-08-1999 917992317968 Indian OPEN SEAT

311117493 80109

THAKARE 
ANUSHREE 
RAVINDRA

THAKARE 
RAVINDRA 
VISHWANATH SANGITA BCNO 06-06-2000 919604663480 Indian OPEN SEAT

120602328 80110

MURRU 
RAMAKRISHN
A SREENIVAS

MURRU 
VENKATA RAO

MURRU VENKATA 
RAMANAMMA BCNO 23-05-1999 919441282526 Indian OPEN SEAT

220705829 80114

AJANI 
VISHVAM 
DHIRUBHAI DHIRUBHAI JAYOTSANABEN EWNO 11-09-2001 917016549770 Indian OPEN SEAT

200126803 80126 YASH PATHAK B P PATHAK POONAM GNNO 25-11-1999 919810083919 Indian OPEN SEAT
411209691 80131 DHARANI P PANDIYAN C PORKODI P BCNO 22-12-2001 919489202798 Indian OPEN SEAT

150203558 80132
KULSUM 
NISHAT

SYED NISHAT 
ANWER RAZIYA NISHAT GNNO 25-01-1997 916206695273 Indian OPEN SEAT

420134869 80140

KATURI 
LAKSHMI 
MEGHANA K SRINIVAS K SUBHASHINI BCNO 07-12-2001 919849334469 Indian OPEN SEAT

380501199 80143 KRITIKA GARG NITIN GARG POONAM GARG GNNO 26-04-2001 917973496730 Indian OPEN SEAT

390508573 80151 OJHAL JAIN
VIRENDRA 
KUMAR JAIN REENA JAIN GNNO 30-04-2002 919461006454 Indian OPEN SEAT

390201405 80156 ANJALI CHUGH BHARAT CHUGH NEETU CHUGH EWNO 13-11-2000 919462205027 Indian OPEN SEAT

441001842 80169
HITESH 
KUMAR MANOJ KUMAR SAVITA DEVI BCNO 31-01-2000 917840051803 Indian OPEN SEAT

280300579 80171
FATHIMA 
ASHRAF ASHARAF K K SHAHINA K S GNNO 10-04-2001 918056253003 Indian OPEN SEAT

160110152 80181 MEHAK GARG MUKESH GARG BENU GARG GNNO 26-01-2001 919988800123 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311016538 80187
YASH DILIP 
DANSINGANI

DILIP ARJANDAS 
DANSINGANI

HRISHITA DILIP 
DANSINGANI GNNO 02-07-2001 919819873366 Indian OPEN SEAT

440824993 80194 RICHA PATEL
VIMAL KUMAR 
PATEL ANITA VERMA BCNO 26-06-1998 919956945123 Indian OPEN SEAT

200119944 80196 AMIT KUMAR
CHANDESHWAR 
PRASAD KAMAL KUMARI BCNO 01-02-1999 918285256272 Indian OPEN SEAT

390321606 80198 SAHIL KATEWA VIKAS KATEWA URMILA BCNO 06-03-2001 919828189995 Indian OPEN SEAT

170303076 80202
RUDRA 
KUMAR AMAN R N AMAN ANJANI AMAN STNO 03-09-2000 916260338970 Indian OPEN SEAT

420116388 80204
MUTCHUMAR
RI RAVI

MUTCHUMARRI 
LUKAIAH

MUTCHUMARRI 
PRABHAVATHI SCNO 16-07-2001 916301101065 Indian OPEN SEAT

120504989 80209
CHILAKALA 
OJASWINI

CHILAKALA 
VENUGOPAL

CHILAKALA 
SATYAVATHI BCNO 17-07-2001 918341425122 Indian OPEN SEAT

410611620 80210
KAMALAKKAN
NAN S N NELLAYAPPAN S S UMAYAPARVATHI S BCNO 19-11-2000 919842172811 Indian OPEN SEAT

420109375 80212

CHALLA 
LIKHITH 
KUMAR CHALLA SHANKAR CHALLA MANGA BCNO 07-04-2000 918688072278 Indian OPEN SEAT

311215234 80213

BORADE 
NISHANT 
RAJENDRA RAJENDRA HANMABAI SCNO 16-10-2000 919403528189 Indian OPEN SEAT

300305180 80216
AASHISH 
AARYA

GUMANSINGH 
AARYA SAIJABAI AARYA STNO 31-12-2000 917049270921 Indian OPEN SEAT

120516671 80221

MANIKYAM 
GOVINDARAJA 
 VENKATA 
NAGA 
CHARANYA

MANIKYAM 
GOVINDARAJA 
BHASKAR

MANIKYAM 
GOVINDARAJA 
SULOCHANA SCNO 03-07-2002 919182239659 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120514427 80222
BANDARU SAI 
GOWRI B SREENIVASULU N VANIKUMARI BCNO 13-07-2000 919441194759 Indian OPEN SEAT

120503536 80223
NUKALA SAI 
SREENATH N SURESH BABU N VASUNDHARA EWNO 29-10-1998 919908704270 Indian OPEN SEAT

170201529 80224
GARIMA 
KUMARI AJAY KUMAR ANJANA KUMARI GNNO 07-12-1999 917008836216 Indian OPEN SEAT

420117549 80226
KARUPAKALA 
ANUSHA SUDHAKAR SUJATHA BCNO 11-09-2000 919063800936 Indian OPEN SEAT

390516390 80227 MITALI VERMA
MANNU LAL 
TASIWAL SUGNA DEEVI SCNO 10-11-2001 917822981694 Indian OPEN SEAT

420129080 80228
NAKKA 
AMULYA

NAKKA NARSING 
RAO NAKKA LAKSHMI BCNO 28-10-2001 919848219990 Indian OPEN SEAT

300301690 80230
GIRISH 
PARIHAR KAILASH PARIHAR MAMTA BAI PARIHAR BCNO 14-11-1999 917023881098 Indian OPEN SEAT

170309623 80232
NIKITA 
KASHYAP

PRADHUMAN 
KASHYAP BHAGVATI KASHYAP BCNO 10-08-2000 917566864917 Indian OPEN SEAT

120515214 80234
MADDURI 
CHARITHA

MADDURI 
SURESH BABU MADUURI RAJESWARI BCNO 23-07-2001 919440453749 Indian OPEN SEAT

420119533 80236
SEELAM 
KARTHIK SEELAM BHASKAR SEELAM SREE LATHA BCNO 17-07-2001 919441771506 Indian OPEN SEAT

280706619 80237

SUNDUS 
MANSOOR 
ABDULRAHMA
N

MANSOOR 
MOOTHEDATH 
KOLARUKANDY

LULU KULAPPURATH 
ABDULKADER GNNO 06-05-2000 919645205552 Indian OPEN SEAT

370103716 80239 KEERTHANA A ARIVALAGAN D MALLIKA K BCNO 08-10-2000 919943761861 Indian OPEN SEAT

120404220 80241

TUPAKULA 
VAMSI 
KRISHNA

TUPAKULA 
MADHU TUPAKULA MADHAVI STNO 23-08-2000 919618918259 Indian OPEN SEAT

360100345 80245
SOHANI 
SUSHREE

PRASANT KUMAR 
SAHOO BHAMARANI TRIPATHY GNNO 22-02-2002 919437475941 Indian OPEN SEAT
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380203135 80246
NIPUN 
MAKANI PARDEEP MAKANI NEETU MAKANI GNNO 02-07-2001 919255571586 Indian OPEN SEAT

280310505 80247 RABIYA K K KABEER K A JALEENA P M BCNO 10-07-2000 919497065079 Indian OPEN SEAT
390367752 80248 SAURABH KESHAR DEV KRISHNA DEVI SCNO 20-07-2000 919413892307 Indian OPEN SEAT
420115986 80249 LODE SONY LODE SATHAIAH LODE SAIDAMMA BCNO 24-03-2000 917702820463 Indian OPEN SEAT

420115596 80251
RABIYA 
MUSKAAN

SHAIK KAREEM 
BASHA MASARRAT TAHSEEN BCNO 24-08-2000 917799662170 Indian OPEN SEAT

390504176 80256 DEEPSHIKHA
JAGJIWAN 
PRASAD POONAM DEVI BCNO 25-09-1998 918280003751 Indian OPEN SEAT

440813507 80258
NAMRATA 
CHANDRA GULAB CHANDRA RUKMANI DEVI SCNO 13-11-1998 919919983027 Indian OPEN SEAT

120514248 80266
RENUKA DEVI 
GORLE

BALARAM NAIDU 
GORLE KUMARI GORLE BCNO 08-01-2002 919553975310 Indian OPEN SEAT

160100983 80267
NAVKIRAT 
SINGH SATPAL SINGH JASWINDER KAUR BCNO 19-08-2000 918950093698 Indian OPEN SEAT

120501771 80269
MUCHI 
KARUNA MUCHI GANESH MUCHI RAMA DEVI BCNO 14-01-2002 917093087473 Indian OPEN SEAT

120406951 80271

GANDHAPUDI 
BHAKTHAVAC
HALAM 
CHANDINI

GANDHAPUDI 
PRABHAKAR GANDHAPUDI JYOTHI EWNO 19-08-2000 919703510087 Indian OPEN SEAT

440401046 80274
ZENITH 
ANAND

LT CHETAN 
ANAND DHANVATI ANAND SCNO 13-11-1998 919560954130 Indian OPEN SEAT

281106650 80277 MEENAKSHI J J JYOTHI R S JYOTHI S BCNO 14-04-2000 919447220912 Indian OPEN SEAT

440902731 80278
NAYANIKA 
YADAV

CHANDRAKIRAN 
YADAV URMILA YADAV BCNO 02-05-1999 919870868565 Indian OPEN SEAT

420116901 80280
PECHETTI 
KUSUMA SAI

PECHETTI 
VENKATA PRASAD

PECHETTI HEMA 
SAILAJA BCNO 19-10-2000 919849575858 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120603399 80283
REDDI SAI 
SWETHA

REDDI N V E V 
SATYANARAYANA REDDI NAGA LAKSHMI BCNO 07-04-2001 919490546636 Indian OPEN SEAT

120100422 80284

AVULA 
VENKATA 
SIRISHA

AVULA VENKATA 
RAMESH

GOLLA 
NAGESWARAMMA BCNO 24-04-1999 919849226826 Indian OPEN SEAT

420128267 80285

PAILLA 
HARSHINI 
REDDY

PAILLA 
GANAPATHI 
REDDY

PAILLA PRASANNA 
REDDY EWNO 21-01-2000 919347749360 Indian OPEN SEAT

180100270 80286

PAMBHAR 
OM 
NIMISHBHAI NIMISHBHAI SHITALBEN EWNO 10-08-2000 919510169105 Indian OPEN SEAT

120512147 80287
YALLAPU 
SUPRIYA SREE

YALLAPU 
RAMACHANDRA YALLAPU ESHWARI BCNO 06-06-2001 918019362381 Indian OPEN SEAT

420504854 80288
BOLLEPALLI 
HARSHITHA

BOLLEPALLI 
SRINIVASU BOLLEPALLI RAJITHA SCNO 09-02-2001 919848721374 Indian OPEN SEAT

420131915 80290
SAMBARI 
SHIVANI

SAMBARI 
CHANDRAMOULI SAMBARI RAMADEVI BCNO 27-04-1999 919949648315 Indian OPEN SEAT

311801292 80294

MANJIRI 
BABULAL 
SHELAR

BABULAL 
RAMRAO SHELAR

KAVITA BABULAL 
SHELAR GNNO 01-04-2001 919623027754 Indian OPEN SEAT

120611312 80295
CHINTHA 
MUKESH

CH V 
NARASIMHA 
MURTHY CH UMANAGESWARI BCNO 19-08-2001 919640053907 Indian OPEN SEAT

311119326 80297

VASANT 
KETAN 
DHAKATE VASANT DHAKATE VASUDHA DHAKATE GNNO 05-09-1999 919420458475 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120101630 80298

BHEEM 
SANKAR 
REDDY IPPALA

LALAPA REDDY 
IPPALA SREEDEVI IPPALA EWNO 29-02-2000 919246484647 Indian OPEN SEAT

280604116 80299 SHEHNA SIRAS SIRASKHAN M SHEEBA M BCNO 05-10-2000 919995734230 Indian OPEN SEAT

120601519 80302

PALLEM 
RAJESH 
KRISHNA

PALLEM RAVI 
KUMAR V HYMAVATHI GNNO 16-10-2001 919492929207 Indian OPEN SEAT

320101302 80304

NGANGBAM 
CHANDRASEK
HAR SINGH

NGANGBAM 
CHANDRAKUMAR 
 SINGH

NGANGBAM MENAOBI 
DEVI BCNO 13-08-2000 919862775679 Indian OPEN SEAT

200156300 80310
MD FAIZAAN 
TAMBOLI

HAJI ABDUL 
RAHMAN 
TAMBOLI JASMEEN BCNO 06-07-2000 918087993233 Indian OPEN SEAT

410802877 80317
SWARNA 
GOWRI P PALANI R GOMU L GNNO 23-06-2000 919487853919 Indian OPEN SEAT

311402498 80321

ADITI 
HARSHAVARD
HAN

HARSHAVARDHA
N NM

ARATHI 
HARSHAVARDHAN GNNO 25-08-2001 919970600203 Indian OPEN SEAT

280408165 80322
DEVASHILPA P 
RAMESAN RAMESAN K CHANDRAMOHINI K BCNO 29-11-2000 919446678603 Indian OPEN SEAT

280907433 80327
SANGEETHA R 
NAIR RAJAN K SOBHA K GNNO 24-02-2000 919633957532 Indian OPEN SEAT

270201675 80329 MADHU D S D SHOBAN BABU H MEENAKSHI GNNO 25-09-2000 919071953236 Indian OPEN SEAT

420127826 80331
P SAI 
CHANDER

P Y CHANDRA 
SHEKHAR P AMBICA BCNO 06-07-2001 919032322204 Indian OPEN SEAT

220101330 80333
DEEPANCY 
ARVIND TYAGI

ARVIND KUMAR 
TYAGI DEEPA TYAGI GNNO 14-01-2001 919428010737 Indian OPEN SEAT
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360600385 80334 NEHA JENA
TAPAS KUMAR 
JENA AMITA JENA GNNO 20-11-1998 919437093113 Indian OPEN SEAT

120107576 80340

ATTAR 
JAWAHAR 
BASHA A BABU A HAJIMUNNISA GNNO 12-05-2001 919966718901 Indian OPEN SEAT

420123758 80341
MEGHA 
JHARBADE

DILIP KUMAR 
JHARBADE VANDANA JHARBADE SCNO 22-04-2002 919347898365 Indian OPEN SEAT

120404562 80344

VANKIREDDY 
GNAPIKA 
REDDY

V 
JYOTHEESWARA 
REDDY V NIRMALA EWNO 08-08-2001 919000960050 Indian OPEN SEAT

410207721 80351 MONISHA
CHANDRA 
KUMAR JAYA CHITHRA BCNO 23-10-2000 919487331124 Indian OPEN SEAT

440813296 80352
MANREET 
KAUR SATNAM SINGH KULWINDER KAUR BCNO 06-09-2000 919839790279 Indian OPEN SEAT

120300836 80353
PALAGANI 
PRAJWALA

PALAGANI 
PRASANTH 
KUMAR REDDY PALAGANI SUJATHA GNNO 15-07-2002 919032289689 Indian OPEN SEAT

150205231 80359 HARSHITA
DAYA NAND 
PANDEY ARTI PANDEY GNNO 07-02-2002 918910222780 Indian OPEN SEAT

120505658 80367
VIJAY MENON 
JYOTHULA

VEERA SWAMY 
JYOTHULA SAMATA JYOTHULA SCNO 14-04-2000 919959550386 Indian OPEN SEAT

120506154 80371

KANALA 
VENKATA SRI 
SAI GAYATHRI

KANALA 
SRINIVASA RAO KANALA SITADEVI GNNO 01-06-2002 919491021714 Indian OPEN SEAT

170304434 80372
SANJANA 
AGRAWAL SANJAY MITTAL PINKI MITTAL GNNO 28-11-1998 917803814401 Indian OPEN SEAT

260103151 80377
ANAMIKA 
ANANDI SATISH KUMAR JYOTI SINGH EWNO 15-06-1999 917543926491 Indian OPEN SEAT
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200120653 80386

DUSHYANT 
KUMAR 
SAHANI

VINOD KUMAR 
SAHANI ROPTI DEVI SAHANI SCNO 22-12-1999 918512085681 Indian OPEN SEAT

390510164 80389
NUPUR 
CHAURE S K CHAURE SANGITA CHAURE SCNO 15-10-2000 918989827182 Indian OPEN SEAT

430102574 80391 SREYA DATTA CHAYAN DATTA CHHANDA DATTA GNNO 25-11-1999 919436468058 Indian OPEN SEAT

300308617 80397
AAYUSH 
RATHORE SANTOSH MAMTA BCNO 22-08-1999 918085393479 Indian OPEN SEAT

160106069 80398 VISHALI VIJAY KUMAR BINTA DEVI BCNO 11-01-2000 919805272146 Indian OPEN SEAT

440106612 80399
VEERENDRA 
MAHOR

SHANKAR LAL 
MAHOR PUSHPA DEVI SCNO 13-11-1998 919084009955 Indian OPEN SEAT

280400422 80400 ANAGHA V GOUTHANAN N K VASANTHA V BCNO 24-08-2000 919544654780 Indian OPEN SEAT
280902819 80401 ADITHYA P KUMARAN SINDHU SCNO 17-11-2000 919544213047 Indian OPEN SEAT

420102874 80404
MUPPURI 
KUMAR

M CHINNA 
MALLAIAH CHENNAMMA SCNO 15-08-1998 919704742559 Indian OPEN SEAT

410120413 80406
SELINA 
MARGARET A ANTHONY J JOTHI D BCNO 24-10-2001 919003536899 Indian OPEN SEAT

410114352 80411
MIRUDHULLA
H P S K PORUR SELVAM M NITHYA SANGEETHA BCNO 15-09-2001 917299174781 Indian OPEN SEAT

410110469 80412
M MOUNA 
RAMYA LASYA

M 
MUNEESHWARLU M MASTHANAMMA BCNO 15-05-2000 919841121035 Indian OPEN SEAT

311703294 80419

WAGHMARE 
DHANASHREE 
DADASAHEB DADASAHEB RANJANA SCNO 16-12-2000 919922336468 Indian OPEN SEAT

311110293 80420
SOHAM 
SHENDE

VIJAYKUMAR 
SHENDE NILIMA SHENDE BCNO 18-03-2001 919403212081 Indian OPEN SEAT

311308938 80421

MORE 
RENUKA 
HEMANT HEMANT MAMTA BCNO 24-08-2001 919423313212 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420129716 80424
SHRADDHA 
RATHI

KAILASH CHAND 
RATHI SANTOSH RATHI GNNO 29-09-2000 918639745193 Indian OPEN SEAT

270805948 80425
PREETHAM 
GOWDA M S SHANKARA M E MENAKA H R BCNO 31-08-2001 916361262442 Indian OPEN SEAT

281102914 80429
KRISHNA VENI 
S AJI D SREEKALA S SCNO 24-12-1998 919947751746 Indian OPEN SEAT

411301970 80435 AISVARYA G V VELAYUTHAM G ALAGAMMAL V BCNO 01-03-2001 916374041344 Indian OPEN SEAT

390500331 80439
KANCHAN 
JOSHI

UMESH 
CHANDRA JOSHI BIMLA JOSHI EWNO 31-12-2001 918602238896 Indian OPEN SEAT

200101553 80440 KALASH AHUJA
VINOD KUMAR 
AHUJA MALTI AHUJA GNNO 24-06-1998 918368046304 Indian OPEN SEAT

150215058 80442
NILISHA 
MAHARAJ

NARAYAN 
KUMAR MAHARAJ ANJANA MAHARAJ BCNO 17-09-1999 919110960368 Indian OPEN SEAT

410900892 80445 GUNASEKAR K KUPPURAJ C CHITRA K BCNO 22-12-1999 919487876294 Indian OPEN SEAT

440211641 80448
PRAKASH 
DWIVEDI

RAM CHANDRA 
DWIVEDI SUNITA DWIVEDI EWNO 01-07-2001 919340187805 Indian OPEN SEAT

200142635 80449 PRATIBHA
MAHENDRA PAL 
SINGH KAMLESH BCNO 12-10-2000 919968581609 Indian OPEN SEAT

270219340 80456
SOUMYA 
SINDAGI SIDDALINGAPPA RENUKA BCNO 16-07-2000 919686664130 Indian OPEN SEAT

120403081 80457

MACHHA 
ROHITH 
KUMAR M MOHAN BABU M MANJU VANI EWNO 08-10-2002 919848512978 Indian OPEN SEAT

210100021 80458
RAIKAR GAURI 
ULHAS

ULHAS 
CHANDRAKANT 
RAIKAR

UJWALA ULHAS 
RAIKAR BCNO 19-07-2000 919422596557 Indian OPEN SEAT

281104644 80461
KANCHANA 
BABU M S BABU M S SHERLY P D BCNO 05-11-2000 919447500819 Indian OPEN SEAT
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200116818 80463
SHAKSHI 
YADAV RAJIV KUMAR SANGITA YADAV BCNO 03-01-1999 918860673559 Indian OPEN SEAT

300401484 80467
SIMRAN 
SARAOGI GIRISH SARAOGI KALPANA SARAOGI GNNO 04-06-2002 918889102681 Indian OPEN SEAT

441111797 80468
PRIYA 
SHARMA

GYANENDRA 
PRASAD POONAM SHARMA BCNO 15-07-2000 917054968500 Indian OPEN SEAT

311802301 80472
ADGAONKAR 
RASIKA SEEMA XXXX SEEMA GNNO 30-01-2000 918879130208 Indian OPEN SEAT

311518687 80486
KETAKI SATISH 
WATVE

SATISH 
PURUSHOTTAM 
WATVE REVATI SATISH WATVE GNNO 26-05-2001 919850997442 Indian OPEN SEAT

460816774 80487
KUNTAL 
BISWAS SWAPAN BISWAS ATASI MAJI BISWAS SCNO 07-08-2000 917407441587 Indian OPEN SEAT

200114730 80492 HAZEL JAIN SANJEEV JAIN REENA JAIN GNNO 02-11-2000 919213182272 Indian OPEN SEAT

420139494 80494
POLAPELLI 
VAISHNAVI

POLAPELLI RAMA 
KRISHNA POLAPELLI SUJATHA BCNO 14-06-2001 919494575885 Indian OPEN SEAT

311121515 80501
ROY SAURABH 
GOKUL GOKUL NAMITA EWNO 11-09-1996 917218213973 Indian OPEN SEAT

281109969 80502
SREELEKSHMI 
J S JAYAKUMAR V SINDHU O BCNO 16-06-1998 918078440184 Indian OPEN SEAT

310904300 80506

RAUT 
GAYATRI 
SHESHERAO SHESHERAO SHEELA GNNO 29-03-2000 919921909782 Indian OPEN SEAT

120303913 80507

BAKKAMUNTH
ALA DIVYA 
PRANEETH B DAYAKAR Y SWARNA LATHA BCNO 13-09-2000 916281497960 Indian OPEN SEAT

280106813 80514
SREERENJINI K 
S SASIDHARAN SHEEBA BCNO 27-05-2000 919207314919 Indian OPEN SEAT

311014948 80518
GUPTA ARYAN 
AJAY

GUPTA AJAY 
SANTLAL GUPTA MANJU AJAY BCNO 30-07-2001 917977677568 Indian OPEN SEAT
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440827464 80522
NILESH 
KUMAR

RAJENDRA 
PRASAD KAMALA DEVI SCNO 07-07-1994 919794675279 Indian OPEN SEAT

390101784 80529 ANJALI DAHIYA KARTAR SINGH ANUP DAHIYA SCNO 08-04-1999 918194964778 Indian OPEN SEAT

450100348 80531
RITIKA 
DHAUNDIYAL

RAJENDRA 
PRASAD 
DHAUNDIYAL SAROJANI GNNO 01-06-2002 919456740699 Indian OPEN SEAT

410109388 80534
KARAN 
SRINIVASAN S

SUBRAMANIAN S 
P MAGESWARI S BCNO 20-12-2000 919444058556 Indian OPEN SEAT

200129538 80544
MADHUR 
SAINI MUKESH SAINI ANJANA SAINI BCNO 05-11-2000 919999221708 Indian OPEN SEAT

300312223 80549
PRIYANKA 
YADAV

BHOOPAT SINGH 
YADAV SHAGUN DEVI YADAV BCNO 10-05-2001 918770766315 Indian OPEN SEAT

390507949 80551 SNEHA T PRAKASH T VANDANA K BCNO 22-04-2000 919442106495 Indian OPEN SEAT

380202031 80554 PALLAVI GARG
SUSHIL KUMAR 
GARG MADHU GARG EWNO 31-07-2000 919729730769 Indian OPEN SEAT

120509660 80556
KONDAVEETI 
DIVYA

KONDAVEETI 
VENKATESWARA 
RAO

KONDAVEETI VARA 
LAKSHMI GNNO 16-12-2000 918333936418 Indian OPEN SEAT

311217245 80557
KARALE PAYAL 
ARUN

KARALE ARUN 
WAMANRAO VANDANA BCNO 28-09-2000 919404032400 Indian OPEN SEAT

281200241 80566
JONA MARIYA 
JOB JOB K L JEENA T V BCNO 30-06-2000 919846244341 Indian OPEN SEAT

440101242 80575 SWETA RANI SUNIL DATT UMA DATT BCNO 17-09-1996 919460270674 Indian OPEN SEAT

260310520 80577 SHRISTY RAJ
BIJAY KUMAR 
SINGH MINA DEVI BCNO 10-12-2000 917979057176 Indian OPEN SEAT

460817618 80581
APARAJIT 
CHATTERJEE

ARINDAM 
CHATTERJEE SOMA CHATTERJEE GNNO 15-02-2001 919088459726 Indian OPEN SEAT

300310771 80584 NAMIT
PRAVEEN 
BHANDARI RITU EWNO 13-12-2001 918120444459 Indian OPEN SEAT
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440808896 80590 AKANKSHA
CHHOTEY LAL 
GUPTA ARTI GUPTA BCNO 20-02-1999 919559453206 Indian OPEN SEAT

200107959 80595 DEEKSHA RAJ SUDHIR KUMAR ANITA RANI BCNO 02-09-2001 918368712136 Indian OPEN SEAT

200103920 80597
AKSHAT 
AGARWAL

VINEET KUMAR 
AGARWAL NIDHI AGARWAL GNNO 25-05-2000 917827385419 Indian OPEN SEAT

120205492 80600
GITTA VINNY 
KARTHIK G SWAMANNA B REKHA BCNO 18-01-2000 918790166157 Indian OPEN SEAT

450200110 80604 JATIN KUMAR
MAHESH 
CHANDRA GEETA DEVI SCNO 01-12-2000 917579094348 Indian OPEN SEAT

200101880 80605 JIYA JUNEJA PUNEET JUNEJA SANGEETA JUNEJA GNNO 16-01-2000 919625576922 Indian OPEN SEAT

390309501 80606
ADITYA 
SINGHAL

SATYAPRAKASH 
SINGHAL SUMAN SINGHAL SCNO 31-01-2002 919414286109 Indian OPEN SEAT

160111071 80610
ANCHAL 
THAKUR ATAL SINGH SHANTA DEVI GNNO 19-03-2001 917508303220 Indian OPEN SEAT

390410702 80612
SUBHASH 
PANWAR DINESH KUMAR SHANTI SCNO 07-12-1999 917737238591 Indian OPEN SEAT

390103617 80617
SHAKUNTLA 
LODHA

RADHESHYAM 
LODHA LAAD DEVI BCNO 01-07-1998 918560817031 Indian OPEN SEAT

311516666 80619

GAJARE 
PRAFUL 
LAXMIKANT LAXMIKANT SANGITA EWNO 29-01-2001 919527469949 Indian OPEN SEAT

270102185 80620

SOUJANYA 
GIRISH 
KUMASHIKAR GIRISH SOUMYA GNNO 11-02-2001 918073968055 Indian OPEN SEAT

390331302 80622 SUNIL KUMAR GANESH DAS POONAM DEVI SCNO 08-05-2001 917300218219 Indian OPEN SEAT

280806023 80626 DEVANAND K SHAMEJ K REKHA G KRISHNAN SCNO 28-02-2000 917293611690 Indian OPEN SEAT

280706138 80630
NOURIN 
SHENESH

PLAVUMKAL 
ABDULSALAM 
SHENESH

SABEENA 
MOHAMMED ALI BCNO 22-01-2001 919526068771 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390309216 80632
PIYUSH 
SHARMA

PRAMOD KUMAR 
SHARMA ISHA SHARMA GNNO 25-02-2002 919001529518 Indian OPEN SEAT

390510797 80633
MANISHA 
DAYANI

CHUNNI LAL 
DAYANI SEEMA DAYANI GNNO 02-08-2000 917426005355 Indian OPEN SEAT

280406856 80634
VISMAYA 
VALSAN P P VALSAN P P KAMALA A BCNO 20-11-1999 917994672746 Indian OPEN SEAT

280706455 80637
GEETHU 
REMESAN RAMESAN REMANI SCNO 24-01-2001 918943790005 Indian OPEN SEAT

160102009 80638 ROHAN MURARI LAL BHAGWATI DEVI SCNO 15-10-2000 917508115456 Indian OPEN SEAT

160100935 80643 RITIKA ANIL KUMAR MANJU GNNO 16-07-2002
674398131067
43 Indian OPEN SEAT

120612164 80644
THOTA SURYA 
PAVAN

THOTA V V S 
SARVA RAYUDU THOTA RAMA LAKSHMI EWNO 04-01-2001 919494616188 Indian OPEN SEAT

200139951 80650
BICHITRA 
GAUR SANJEEV GAUR MADHVI GAUR GNNO 17-10-2000 919643676042 Indian OPEN SEAT

420130624 80653
GUNTUKU 
NAVYA SRI

GUNTUKU 
RAMESH GUNTUKU RUPA BCNO 19-02-2001 919059095764 Indian OPEN SEAT

280904611 80655 DIVYA U UNNIKRISHNAN K LEELA STNO 30-05-2000 919188048150 Indian OPEN SEAT

390338678 80661

MOHD ADAL 
UR RAHAMAN 
KHAN

MOHAMMAD 
MUJIBUR 
RAHAMAN KHAN ROSHANI BANO EWNO 22-02-2000 919784733533 Indian OPEN SEAT

440507947 80665

RAMAN 
KUMAR 
BAGARIA

SUNIL KUMAR 
BAGARIA ANJU BAGARIA GNNO 16-05-1998 917390909894 Indian OPEN SEAT

311521828 80666
KARAN 
SURESH UBALE SURESH UBALE SAVITA S UBALE SCNO 28-10-1999 917350540505 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390320643 80677
VISHAKHA 
JANGIR

NARENDER 
KUMAR URMILA DEVI BCNO 16-08-1999 919460619549 Indian OPEN SEAT

200131337 80683
SUNNY 
KUMAR SAHU

DILEEP KUMAR 
SAHU RENU DEVI BCNO 20-04-1999 918130068955 Indian OPEN SEAT

270211049 80684
ASHWATHI 
MARAR AJAY MARAR SINDHU MARAR GNNO 26-08-2001 919740499522 Indian OPEN SEAT

120509874 80687 G RABIYA G DASTAGIRI G BABULU BCNO 16-08-2000 919000850641 Indian OPEN SEAT

360406285 80690

CHINMAYA 
KUMAR 
PARIDA

SUSANTA KUMAR 
PARIDA MAMATA PARIDA GNNO 07-07-1999 919777579345 Indian OPEN SEAT

460400094 80692

UDAYANSHU 
NARAYAN 
BARMAN

UTPALENDU 
NARAYAN 
BARMAN SHASWATI BARMAN SCNO 21-04-2000 919434324205 Indian OPEN SEAT

280600076 80693
ABHIRAMI D 
BIJU BIJUMON P M DEEPA R BCNO 27-07-2000 919995330498 Indian OPEN SEAT

170102227 80698
AARYAN 
SHRIVASTAVA

ANIMESH 
SHRIVASTAVA SMITA SHRIVASTAVA GNNO 12-12-2000 918819803138 Indian OPEN SEAT

150224015 80699 VAIBHAV VATS SUDHIR KUMAR KUMARI ARCHANA GNNO 27-03-2000 919534455055 Indian OPEN SEAT

220101452 80700
HARSHITA 
SURANA ANIL SURANA PREETI SURANA GNNO 19-04-2002 918141008582 Indian OPEN SEAT

380302235 80709
SAMINDER 
KAUR GURMEET SINGH MANDEEP KAUR BCNO 12-03-2001 918052234960 Indian OPEN SEAT

311003770 80714

ANSARI 
TAHREEM 
ASRAR AHMED ASRAR AHMED NUSRAT JAHAN BCNO 28-11-2000 919820441742 Indian OPEN SEAT

320101568 80715
PHAIREMBAM 
BOND SINGH

PH 
GYANESHWOR 
SINGH PH O THARONGOUBI SCNO 31-07-2000 917005290401 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420119429 80719

MUSKAAN 
MAHAVEER 
BHANSALI

MAHAVEER 
CHAND JAIN SUNITA BHANSALI GNNO 10-02-2001 917981346896 Indian OPEN SEAT

390105062 80725
RISHITA 
KHANDELWAL

SUNIL 
KHANDELWAL VARSHA KHANDELWAL GNNO 27-02-2001 917611880500 Indian OPEN SEAT

281102972 80726 RESHMA S R SANU WILSON P RANI G BCNO 12-01-2001 916238347587 Indian OPEN SEAT

390513885 80727 SHRUTI GUPTA VINOD KUMAR SANDHYA GUPTA BCNO 25-06-1997 919458707389 Indian OPEN SEAT

390334803 80730

MANOJ 
KUMAR 
VERMA BABU LAL VERMA MANJU DEVI SCNO 03-08-1999

500780007029
07 Indian OPEN SEAT

390360683 80731
DINESH 
KUMAR CHOONA RAM RESHMI DEVI BCNO 15-01-1998 919829702503 Indian OPEN SEAT

200122057 80734 ABHILASHA
AJAY KUMAR 
SHRIVASTAVA SHILA SHRIVASTAVA GNNO 12-04-2000 919999509103 Indian OPEN SEAT

390202331 80737
AKSHAYA 
MURALI

MURALEEDHARA
N J T MANJUMOL C P BCNO 23-10-1999 919412917668 Indian OPEN SEAT

390604438 80738
KRISHNA DEV 
NAGAR

JAI PRAKASH 
NAGAR BHAWANA DEVI GNNO 08-01-2002 919783602377 Indian OPEN SEAT

390510041 80746
PRACHI 
SHARMA MANOJ ASHA EWNO 08-07-2000 919990400295 Indian OPEN SEAT

160102798 80751
RIDHAM 
MONGA

HARISH KUMAR 
MONGA AMRIT VERSHA GNNO 25-05-2001 919896761724 Indian OPEN SEAT

390343515 80755
HARI OM 
NARANIYA RAM DEV BALAEE SANTOSH DEVI SCNO 26-02-1999 919116789417 Indian OPEN SEAT

281003691 80758 VARSHA V VIJAYAN T SAJITHA A BCNO 25-02-2000
383296337738
32 Indian OPEN SEAT

311505662 80759
SHREYA 
JANKAR BHIMRAO SUCHITA BCNO 17-07-2001 919309121577 Indian OPEN SEAT

390513388 80764
ANISHA 
KUSHWAHA BINOD KUMAR NAGINA DEVI BCNO 02-01-2001 918437260368 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270700412 80766
AISHWARYA B 
K

BHARAMANNA 
KURULI TARA BCNO 09-12-2001 919880714614 Indian OPEN SEAT

200153122 80772
DISHASHREE 
AGARWAL

SANTOSH 
KUMAR 
AGARWAL SARITA AGARWAL EWNO 27-05-2000 919466604675 Indian OPEN SEAT

390335048 80773 POOJA SWAMI SUBHASH CHAND KUSUM DEVI BCNO 28-02-1999 916378786054 Indian OPEN SEAT

160109903 80777
PRAGATI 
VERMA JAI BHAGWAN NEELAM RANI BCNO 05-03-2001 919416303373 Indian OPEN SEAT

120206662 80778
YAPARALA 
GURU GANESH

Y 
THIRUPATHAIAH Y SARASWATHI EWNO 15-12-2001 919441401552 Indian OPEN SEAT

200100213 80783
KARTIK 
VERMA MUKESH VERMA PINKY VERMA SCNO 06-09-1999 919821293354 Indian OPEN SEAT

150232719 80784
AKSHAY 
ANAND

ANANT KUMAR 
PANDIT REENA KUMARI BCNO 18-10-2001 918507771017 Indian OPEN SEAT

270202825 80788
A SAI 
THANMAYE A V PRASAD A SAVITHA BCNO 23-08-2001 919480697779 Indian OPEN SEAT

200103967 80789 VISHAL SAINI MUKESH SAINI ANITA SAINI BCNO 16-02-2000 917042074162 Indian OPEN SEAT

270201689 80791
MAYANK 
PRATAP RUDRA PRATAP KALPANA PRATAP GNNO 04-06-2000 919902995096 Indian OPEN SEAT

300304581 80795
VIKAS 
SABNANI

TULSIDAS 
SABNANI SONAM SABNANI EWNO 20-09-2000 919770835705 Indian OPEN SEAT

390301006 80796
HARSHIT 
GUPTA

CHAITANYA 
PRAKASH GUPTA MAMTA KHANDELWAL GNNO 11-04-2000 917568886524 Indian OPEN SEAT

450202371 80805
JYOTSNA 
BRIJWAL

MAHENDRA 
SINGH BRIJWAL ANJANA BRIJWAL STNO 23-01-2001 919837347117 Indian OPEN SEAT

410105676 80806
NITHILOVIYA 
BALAJI BALAJI DURAIRAJ DEEPIKA BALAJI GNNO 28-02-2002 919445515359 NRI OPEN SEAT

460602596 80807
RUPAM 
MUKHERJEE

KAMAL 
MUKHERJEE SAGARIKA MUKHERJEE GNNO 29-01-1999 918945927472 Indian OPEN SEAT
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200152852 80810 FALAK NAVEEN BATRA RAJNI EWNO 25-09-2001 919015122056 Indian OPEN SEAT

311603760 80814

RATHOD 
YOGESH 
SUBHASH SUBHASH SUNITA BCNO 13-11-2000 919403571381 Indian OPEN SEAT

220404314 80815

PATEL 
CHARMI 
SHASHIKANTB
HAI

PATEL 
SHASHIKANTBHAI 
VITTHALBHAI

PATEL HARSHABEN 
SHASHIKANTBHAI GNNO 03-10-2001 919428498957 Indian OPEN SEAT

150239221 80818 DIPTI RAJ
SUBODH KUMAR 
SINHA NILIMA SINHA GNNO 21-11-2000 918539936780 Indian OPEN SEAT

220810407 80827 MAYUR JATINBHAI VASANTBEN BCNO 09-02-2002 918469492292 Indian OPEN SEAT

441101585 80829

PRAFUL 
KUMAR 
DWIVEDI

BRAHM DEO 
DWIVEDI VANDANA DUBEY GNNO 15-06-2000 919415202836 Indian OPEN SEAT

281209515 80830
NANDANA 
PRADEEP N PRADEEP VINI PRADEEP GNNO 18-04-2001

947094954494
70 Indian OPEN SEAT

460814964 80832
DEBANJAN 
ROY

DEBAPROSAD 
ROY BALAKA ROY GNNO 21-04-2001 919433042289 Indian OPEN SEAT

300309858 80833
TEJASVI 
GUPTA SANJAY SHWETA GNNO 24-07-2000 918770787300 Indian OPEN SEAT

310914092 80836
BHISE ROHINI 
BALU BALU LALITA BCNO 18-07-2000 919764135780 Indian OPEN SEAT

300311277 80838 AASHI SHUKLA DHEERAJ SHUKLA ARTI SHUKLA GNNO 06-12-2000 919425676530 Indian OPEN SEAT
380300620 80844 SHIVANGI KAPIL DEV MAMTA EWNO 21-08-2000 919417667573 Indian OPEN SEAT

300201428 80845
ABHISHEK 
HINNARIYA

RAMBIHARI 
HINNARIYA

RAMRATI DEVI 
HINNARIYA SCNO 01-06-1999 917354898390 Indian OPEN SEAT

280814252 80846 MINHA P T
MUHAMMED 
ASHRAF A MYMOONATH P P BCNO 19-08-2000 919072542842 Indian OPEN SEAT

460812752 80849

ANWYESHA 
BHATTACHARY
A

DHIMAN 
BHATTACHARYA

MAHUA 
BHATTACHARYA GNNO 06-01-2000 919474170691 Indian OPEN SEAT

Page 2394 of 7016



LIST FOR EIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR STRAY VACANCY UG 2019 (OPEN SEAT)
Rollno Rank Name FatherName MotherName CandCat Dob mobileNo Nationality AppliedCounselling

150215639 80853 JAYA AKRITI BRAJESH KUMAR POONAM DAS GURU GNNO 29-11-2000 919435522611 Indian OPEN SEAT
390406874 80861 ISHWAR LAL GANESHA RAM SEJI DEVI BCNO 01-07-1999 917665357343 Indian OPEN SEAT

460815725 80862
ABHISHEK 
MONDAL

MRITYUNJOY 
MONDAL LAYLA MONDAL SCNO 23-06-2000 919830310063 Indian OPEN SEAT

120202219 80868

JANGAM SAI 
DILEEP 
NAGESWAR J SAI RAMU J SHAKUNTHALA BCNO 19-08-2000 919063017316 Indian OPEN SEAT

440705404 80870 KUMUD SINGH
RAJENDRA 
PRASAD RAJNI SCNO 25-01-2001 917355649014 Indian OPEN SEAT

380501034 80871
RAMANDEEP 
KAUR RAM NIWAS NEELAM RANI BCNO 12-10-1999 917355898870 Indian OPEN SEAT

280308590 80876
MOHAMMED 
SHADIL K ABOOBACKER K RAJUNA P M BCNO 27-12-1999 919745094346 Indian OPEN SEAT

170301852 80877
VYOM 
SARANG

OM PRAKASH 
SARANG SEEMA SARANG GNNO 05-08-2000 919829618372 Indian OPEN SEAT

280101759 80880
DEVIKA G 
KUMAR C D GOPAKUMAR

N P RETHI 
GOPAKUMAR GNNO 27-05-2000 919895347961 Indian OPEN SEAT

360403578 80886

SOUMYA 
RANJAN 
BEHERA

GYANENDRA 
KUMAR BEHERA SASMITA BEHERA SCNO 10-03-2001 919437315255 Indian OPEN SEAT

390505859 80888
KALPANA 
DAHIYA

RAI SINGH 
DAHIYA RAMESHWARI DEVI BCNO 06-06-1998 916378111163 Indian OPEN SEAT

311100796 80890 SAKSHI SELOTE ANAND SELOTE SUNITA SELOTE BCNO 22-06-2001 917020898230 Indian OPEN SEAT

311402362 80895 SHIVANG OJHA RAJESH OJHA RACHNA OJHA BCNO 04-12-2000 918600127847 Indian OPEN SEAT

311111309 80901
ANJALI 
NAGWANI

AMARDEEP 
NAGWANI KANCHAN NAGWANI GNNO 05-06-2002 919373312651 Indian OPEN SEAT

460403033 80904
SAMRIDDHI 
KUNDU JOYDEB KUNDU ITU BANERJEE GNNO 29-10-2001 919475202582 Indian OPEN SEAT

Page 2395 of 7016



LIST FOR EIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR STRAY VACANCY UG 2019 (OPEN SEAT)
Rollno Rank Name FatherName MotherName CandCat Dob mobileNo Nationality AppliedCounselling

150221942 80905
DEVISHA 
KRISHNA GOPAL KRISHANA KIRAN BALA BCNO 11-09-2000 919431820093 Indian OPEN SEAT

460811119 80907
SHRABONI 
HALDER

SHIB SHANKAR 
HALDER SWAPNA HALDER GNNO 16-07-2000 917059152710 Indian OPEN SEAT

441104958 80909
ROOSHANE 
ISHTIYAQUE

ISHTIYAQUE 
AHMAD SARVAT JAMAL BCNO 17-03-2000 919935271271 Indian OPEN SEAT

300102748 80918 AAYUSH DABI GOPAL DABI RAJNI DABI SCNO 14-11-2000 919039913479 Indian OPEN SEAT

410603473 80921 SASIDHARAN S SARAVANAN S MIRUNALINI R GNNO 12-04-2002 919942036293 Indian OPEN SEAT

320100302 80923

LAIMAYUM 
SIDHANTH 
SHARMA

LAIMAYUM 
AMARJIT 
SHARMA

BRAHMACHARIMAYU
M JAYANTI DEVI GNNO 16-02-2001 918787860414 Indian OPEN SEAT

460903420 80926
SAGNIK 
SARKAR

DIBYENDU 
SARKAR LUNA SARKAR GNNO 19-11-2000 919883312360 Indian OPEN SEAT

410303833 80927 KAVIRAJAN R K R KALAIARASAN K MYTHILI SCNO 25-08-2001 919488996475 Indian OPEN SEAT

311520030 80938

KALUKE 
SHARDUL 
SUNIL SUNIL HEMANGI BCNO 22-06-2000 919112068773 Indian OPEN SEAT

420103040 80939
VASKULA 
VASANTH

VASKULA 
MANIKYAM VASKULA SUMATHI SCNO 15-08-2000 918686747499 Indian OPEN SEAT

390312401 80943 VIKAS ASHOK KUMAR MAYA DEVI SCNO 20-08-2001 917318554880 Indian OPEN SEAT

410800524 80948 PRADEEP P PERIYASAMY V N SANTHI P BCNO 06-06-2001 919894206265 Indian OPEN SEAT

120511219 80953
CHINGILI 
ARAVIND

CHINGILI 
NARASIMHULU CHINGILI SAROJAMMA BCNO 10-06-2001 919346461836 Indian OPEN SEAT

440808276 80963
SHREYA 
CHOUDHARY LAL BABU USHA CHOUDHARY SCNO 22-03-2000 917678929783 Indian OPEN SEAT

311202024 80964

GACCHE 
SADHANA 
PRALHAD PRALHAD PRAYAG SCNO 19-07-2000 919890627304 Indian OPEN SEAT
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440801083 80966
SMRUTIREKHA 
 PATI

MANOJ KUMAR 
PATI BHAGYALAXMI PATI GNNO 02-12-2000 919076859304 Indian OPEN SEAT

390349636 80967

RAMESH 
CHAND 
BAIRWA

NRISINGH 
BAIRWA MANGLI DEVI BAIRWA SCNO 04-08-1995 919983179977 Indian OPEN SEAT

411201953 80968 PREETHIVI S
SENTHILNATHAN 
R SOBANA S BCNO 13-11-2001 917010066800 Indian OPEN SEAT

420127936 80976

CH 
RAGHAVENDR
A RAO CH ANJANEYULU Y V N SUJATHA STNO 23-11-2000 919121371344 Indian OPEN SEAT

390309094 80978 HARSH PATEL DINESH PATEL USHA PATEL BCNO 12-10-2000 917389770268 Indian OPEN SEAT

420100482 80980
GANNEBOINA 
MEENAKSHI CHANDRAIAH GANGAMMA BCNO 23-07-2001 918096443747 Indian OPEN SEAT

240101565 80990
MANOJ 
KUMAR SHAMMI KAPOOR MEENA DEVI STNO 29-10-1999 918894398258 Indian OPEN SEAT

120515462 80994
AVULAMANDA 
 VAISHNAVI A RAMANAIAH A PADMAVATHI BCNO 14-08-2002 919550819045 Indian OPEN SEAT

311210296 80997

BHOSLE 
SUKANYA 
RAOSAHEB RAOSAHEB GANGASAGAR GNNO 11-08-2001 919922291421 Indian OPEN SEAT

420108372 80999
MUTHYALA 
AMULYA

M MAHESHWAR 
RAO SRIVASTHALA BCNO 04-03-2000 919666868960 Indian OPEN SEAT

270244083 81002 SACHINDRA S SURESH KUMAR ARUNA BCNO 21-08-2000 919008063102 Indian OPEN SEAT

420134486 81003
MERUGU SAI 
SAMRAT

MERUGU 
SRINIVAS MERUGU VIJAYALAXMI BCNO 01-03-2001 919550858663 Indian OPEN SEAT

420120839 81007

PANJALA 
SAMEEKSHA 
GOUD

PANJALA 
VENKATESH 
GOUD VEENA BCNO 13-07-2000 919652319999 Indian OPEN SEAT
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370104025 81009 MAHAASHRI K KATHIRVEL S ANANDHI M BCNO 01-08-2001 919791677902 Indian OPEN SEAT

420300919 81013
BHUKYA 
LAVANYA

BHUKYA 
SHANKAR BHUKYA SHANTHI STNO 10-12-1997 919440428186 Indian OPEN SEAT

280905607 81015 MRIDULA MB BALAKRISHNAN M SUJA A P SCNO 18-09-2000 919645987681 Indian OPEN SEAT

390321038 81018

MANDEEP 
SINGH 
SHEKHAWAT

BHAGEERATH 
SINGH BHANWARI KANWAR EWNO 02-01-1997 919799103306 Indian OPEN SEAT

120203094 81019

KALVA 
VENKATA 
NAGA 
SNIGDHA KALVA RAMESH KALVA LAKSHMI DEVI EWNO 07-02-2000 919490435824 Indian OPEN SEAT

450104099 81023
SHAILJA 
GAIROLA

RADHA KRISHAN 
GAIROLA VIJAY LAXMI GAIROLA GNNO 03-06-1999 919758203430 Indian OPEN SEAT

200158204 81027
DEEPAK 
KUMAR KRISHAN KUMAR SHAKUNTLA DEVI SCNO 02-08-1996 917042809899 Indian OPEN SEAT

120607326 81035
KARRI 
AMRUTHA

K VENKATA 
SANYASI RAO V VARALAKSHMI BCNO 11-01-2002 919440993404 Indian OPEN SEAT

420128372 81038
CH QUEEN 
ESTHER

CH V RAVI 
PRASAD CH MARY RANI GNNO 01-01-2002 918790755033 Indian OPEN SEAT

410803638 81040
DIVYA 
LAKSHMI S SASI KUMAR T BALA SARASWATHY M BCNO 04-05-2001 919486453724 Indian OPEN SEAT

200124741 81045
NAVEEN 
KALYAN TEJ SINGH SANTRO KALYAN GNNO 21-02-1999 918208292475 Indian OPEN SEAT

311403712 81050 SRAMANA DAS SURAJIT DAS SANCHITA DAS BCNO 18-02-2001 919870015322 Indian OPEN SEAT

260101525 81051
SHACHIE 
SINHA UMESH SINHA RATNA SINHA GNNO 04-06-1999 919800892892 Indian OPEN SEAT

120507323 81052
M PADMA 
SRIJITHA M R SURESH M SAILAJA EWNO 20-10-2000 919018244999 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311003335 81056

SONAWALE 
DIKSHA 
RAMESH RAMESH JAYSHREE SCNO 28-05-2000 917045331705 Indian OPEN SEAT

410207281 81057 SHAALINI L LOGANATHAN C BABY L BCNO 19-12-2000 919842262510 Indian OPEN SEAT

270806114 81059
KRUPAKAR 
NIPPU NINGARAJU H B POORNIMA S BCNO 06-11-2001 919844801643 Indian OPEN SEAT

300501289 81062 YASH TRIVEDI LALIT KIRAN EWNO 27-07-2001 918349328065 Indian OPEN SEAT

420500910 81065
DASARI 
SOWMYA

DASARI 
RAGHUVEERA 
PADMA REDDY PANYALA LALITHA DEVI GNNO 16-07-2000

109598481910
95 Indian OPEN SEAT

410115410 81067
R KEERTHI 
SAKTHI P S RAJKUMAR R BHAVANI BCNO 14-01-2002 919600066199 Indian OPEN SEAT

420137902 81068

THUMU 
JOSHUA 
PRASANTH 
HYDE

THUMU JOHN 
HYDE THUMU MARY HYDE SCNO 30-01-2001 919963377769 Indian OPEN SEAT

310801634 81069

SANCHETI 
KIMAYA 
MANOJ MANOJ MADHURA EWNO 07-11-2001 919271879888 Indian OPEN SEAT

160103856 81072 AKHIL GARG MANOHAR LAL KAJAL GNNO 02-08-1998 918708920066 Indian OPEN SEAT

420502002 81073

RAGIDI 
NITHISH 
REDDY

RAGIDI ANANTHA 
REDDY RAGIDI SUNITHA EWNO 28-12-2000 919866830140 Indian OPEN SEAT

150233060 81077
SHUBHAM 
GUPTA

SHIV SHANKAR 
GUPTA LALITA KUMARI SCNO 26-10-2000 917903568987 Indian OPEN SEAT

280104342 81078
ANJANA 
SANTHOSH

SANTHOSH 
KUMAR M SEEMA SANTHOSH BCNO 14-09-2000 918848666985 Indian OPEN SEAT

420501703 81084
PADI SRI 
CHANDANA

PADI GANAPATHI 
REDDY CHADUVU UMA RANI EWNO 10-11-2001 919866343512 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420134204 81102
MANSHA 
MALIK

MOH INAM 
MALIK RASHIDA BEGUM BCNO 27-08-2001 918686015855 Indian OPEN SEAT

420102599 81110
BODDU 
SHIVANI BODDU SRINIVAS BODDU VANI BCNO 09-09-2001 919848018319 Indian OPEN SEAT

150221270 81117
SHALINI 
PRABHAKAR

KAMLESH 
PRABHAKAR REKHA PRABHAKAR BCNO 15-04-1995 916205098479 Indian OPEN SEAT

420503103 81127
GANGISHETTI 
DEEKSHA

GANGISHETTI 
RAMU GANGISHETTI SWAPNA EWNO 27-11-2001 919989485179 Indian OPEN SEAT

120600175 81128
PARANANDI 
SAI DEEPAK

PARANANDI 
NAGESWARA RAO

PARANANDI VENKATA 
RAMANAMMA GNNO 13-11-2001 919347180997 Indian OPEN SEAT

420127817 81132
KURUBA 
THIPPESH

KURUBA 
RUDRAYYA KURUBA LALITHAMMA BCNO 14-05-1998 917893897250 Indian OPEN SEAT

420203498 81133
ALWALA 
KIRANMAYEE ALWALA SWAMY KOTHI SAVITRI SCNO 16-02-2000 919014860920 Indian OPEN SEAT

210104056 81140
AVEDIKA 
ARUDRA

GARIKAPATI 
VENKAT ARUDRA SUNITA ARUDRA GNNO 16-01-2002 919766093512 Indian OPEN SEAT

390352136 81142
AARTI 
BHURADIA

SHRAWAN 
KUMAR 
BHURADIA RAMESHWARI DEVI SCNO 15-04-2000 919929987366 Indian OPEN SEAT

280303006 81143 ABHISHEK P A ANILKUMAR P V VIDYA M R BCNO 21-07-1999 917593943688 Indian OPEN SEAT

300306563 81146
RIDDHI 
SANKHALA MADANLAL VIMLA GNNO 18-08-1999 919516952629 Indian OPEN SEAT

280710918 81149
NIRANJAN P 
PRAKASH P K PRAKASH SARITHA SCNO 14-06-2000 918606420001 Indian OPEN SEAT

160111963 81150 AAKRITI
PAWAN 
KOUNDAL SUMAN KOUNDAL BCNO 28-08-2000 919816026528 Indian OPEN SEAT

390300751 81151
MAHENDRA 
GODARA

KUMBHARAM 
GODARA BIRMA DEVI BCNO 03-03-1997 917300303468 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420122503 81153
AKKETI 
RITHVIKA

AKKETI RAJI 
REDDY AKKETI ANUSHA GNNO 05-03-2002 918074244263 Indian OPEN SEAT

410802892 81156 KAVIN RAJ C CHINNUSAMY K SELVI C BCNO 26-01-2001 919884122677 Indian OPEN SEAT

460500590 81160
ANWESHA 
CHAKRABORTY

AJOY 
CHAKRABORTY

TANDRA 
CHAKRABORTY GNNO 19-02-1998 919007823896 Indian OPEN SEAT

320100948 81162

HIJAM 
BONISON 
SINGH

H SHYAMJAI 
SINGH RK BINODINI DEVI BCNO 24-03-1995 919366263693 Indian OPEN SEAT

270228575 81165

MOHAMMED 
MANSOOR 
ZARIAN SUHAIL RIZWAN MATHINA ZAIMA BCNO 20-04-2001 919916003968 Indian OPEN SEAT

390301361 81166

SUSHILKUMAR 
 SUBHASH 
PATIL

SUBHASH 
BABULAL PATIL LAXMIBAI BCNO 16-11-1997 919742230149 Indian OPEN SEAT

460816111 81167 ABHISHEK DAS SARAT DAS SARASWATI DAS SCNO 28-12-1998 917003453050 Indian OPEN SEAT

410901006 81169 BALAJI K
KRISHNAMURTHY 
 P PREMALATHA K BCNO 15-06-2002 919443255147 Indian OPEN SEAT

420202084 81170
KONDABATTIN
I SNEHASRI

KONDABATTINI 
SRINIVAS

KONDABATTINI 
LALITHA BCNO 16-09-1999 919866299140 Indian OPEN SEAT

200114061 81180 DEEPANSHI ANIL KHURANA NEELAM KHURANA GNNO 02-10-2001 917988020956 Indian OPEN SEAT

160108555 81184
VAISHALI 
BAJAJ JAGDISH BAJAJ SUNITA BAJAJ GNNO 11-12-2000 917696546008 Indian OPEN SEAT

120302250 81186
MALLAM 
ANUJA

MALLAM RAVI 
KUMAR MALLAM SARALA BCNO 13-02-2000 919951916309 Indian OPEN SEAT

420130761 81188
SHINDE 
AKANKSHA

SHINDE 
CHANDRA 
SHEKAR RAO SHINDE JYOTHI BCNO 26-04-2001 919010883855 Indian OPEN SEAT

120604127 81191

M SRAVANI 
KANAKAMAHA
LAKSHMI M V L PRASAD M V V RAGHAVAMMA EWNO 17-04-2001 918008868891 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390325355 81194
RAJANI 
TANWAR

MUKESH KUMAR 
TANWAR SAVITRI TANWAR SCNO 25-08-1999 919413349584 Indian OPEN SEAT

230202813 81200
SAHIL 
SHARMA

AGYA RAM 
SHARMA BIMLA SHARMA GNNO 31-01-2001 919971176514 Indian OPEN SEAT

200107029 81202 MANSI SINGH
GUPTESHWAR 
SINGH SAVITA SINGH GNNO 09-02-2002 919810565665 Indian OPEN SEAT

440105530 81204 SALIL YADAV
DHARMPAL 
SINGH VINEETA BCNO 15-08-1999 919458753973 Indian OPEN SEAT

390335874 81211 JITESH KUMAR RAMESH CHAND PREMLATA SCNO 10-10-1997 919887685041 Indian OPEN SEAT

311214132 81213
RAUT POOJA 
SHIVLING SHIVLING SEEMA BCNO 19-12-1999 919970996430 Indian OPEN SEAT

420121188 81218
M AJAY 
KRISHNA M RAMANATHAM M PARIJATHA SCNO 18-07-1998 919951075463 Indian OPEN SEAT

160113957 81219 JYOTI SATPAL GEETA DEVI SCNO 15-05-1999 918397901797 Indian OPEN SEAT

140401692 81221

PAKHI 
KASHYAP 
SAIKIA MANIRAM SAIKIA MANALICHA BORAH GNNO 09-07-1999 919365899724 Indian OPEN SEAT

280708535 81223 MEGHA U M
MURALEEDHARA
N K S USHA V S GNNO 22-07-2000 919447996170 Indian OPEN SEAT

411402769 81229 DIVYA S SARAVANAN K VIJAYALAKSHMI M BCNO 27-12-2000 919487231243 Indian OPEN SEAT

281206383 81232
MUMTHAS N 
A ABDUL RAHIMAN NASEEMA BCNO 08-09-1999 919846252432 Indian OPEN SEAT

440719009 81233
JYOTI 
KANNAUJIYA

CHANDRA 
SHEKHAR PARMUNI DEVI SCNO 11-03-1999 918874093073 Indian OPEN SEAT

450203149 81236
BHARGAVI 
CHAMYAL D S CHAMYAL PRIYANKA CHAMYAL GNNO 26-03-2002 918859755673 Indian OPEN SEAT

390480312 81238
VAISHALI 
CHOUDHARY TULSA RAM

SANGEETA 
CHOUDHARY BCNO 15-10-1998 919636517197 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270226141 81241 AKASH C

M 
CHANDRASHEKAR
AIAH K N MANGALA GNNO 20-10-2000 919071423365 Indian OPEN SEAT

200132905 81248 MD SAQUIB ABDUL WAHAB KAHKASHAN BANO BCNO 22-02-2000 919546967638 Indian OPEN SEAT

390517044 81250
HUMA 
PARVEEN UVAISH AHAMAD SEEMA BANO BCNO 28-01-2000 919682047486 Indian OPEN SEAT

200134998 81258
SHAGUN 
TOMAR AMARPAL RAJESH SCNO 30-04-2000 919999920131 Indian OPEN SEAT

280907703 81264

SHIFNA 
URUNIYAN 
PARAMBIL

YUSUF 
URUNIYAN 
PARAMBIL SUBAINA YUSUF BCNO 24-03-2000 916235873333 Indian OPEN SEAT

280702015 81270 SINSHA A C CHELLAPPAN SANTHAKUMARI SCNO 20-05-1998 918281521334 Indian OPEN SEAT

460816787 81272
MADHUSHREE 
MASANTA

DEBDULAL 
MASANTA MITA MASANTA GNNO 06-02-2002 919433944416 Indian OPEN SEAT

200111835 81273 SWATI
SATYAVEER 
SINGH KUSUM DEVI SCNO 15-12-1998 919868533233 Indian OPEN SEAT

440710885 81275
YOGENDRA 
KUMAR AMIR SINGH KRISHNA DEVI BCNO 28-03-1992 916395522584 Indian OPEN SEAT

311522040 81279
DHEERAJ 
KUKADE

DHANRAJ 
KUKADE ASHA KUKADE BCNO 26-04-1999 919604879964 Indian OPEN SEAT

390324277 81282
MUNEZA 
KOSAR

AHASANUL 
HAQUE ANSARI FIROJ BANO BCNO 09-01-2001 917568130110 Indian OPEN SEAT

311104930 81283
ANUSHREE 
CHOUDHARI

SUBIRKUMAR 
ZAMAJI 
CHOUDHARI

RANCHANMALA 
CHOUDHARI BCNO 13-06-2000 919881579910 Indian OPEN SEAT

310402397 81284

MEHTA 
SHRENIK 
CHANDRASHE
KHAR

CHANDRASHEKHA
R SUNITA GNNO 18-06-2000 917715099597 Indian OPEN SEAT

280403074 81287 ANASWARA P JAYAPRAKASH P BINDU B BCNO 10-10-2001 919446679952 Indian OPEN SEAT
280103339 81290 AKHIL A M ASOKAN M P SWAPNA L BCNO 01-01-2001 919747083505 Indian OPEN SEAT
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460501883 81294 SUMAN DAS TUFAN DAS DOLY DAS EWNO 02-11-1998 918159961890 Indian OPEN SEAT

300103029 81295
CHEHAK 
YADAV RAJESH YADAV MAYA YADAV BCNO 27-04-1998 918871114810 Indian OPEN SEAT

390321475 81297 PRINCE
MAHENDER 
SINGH SARITA EWNO 24-05-2000 918307376044 Indian OPEN SEAT

120400631 81301
REPANA 
PRUDVI RAM

REPANA SREE 
RAM REPANA SRIKALA BCNO 21-11-2001 919985732543 Indian OPEN SEAT

200116147 81306
MD SAQUIB 
FAISAL

MD HAZRAT ALI 
RABBANI REHANA FARHAT BCNO 17-10-2000 919953876673 Indian OPEN SEAT

410113688 81307
AADARSH 
NETHA GANESH NETHA

SARANYA GANESH 
NETHA GNNO 04-04-2001 919840504242 Indian OPEN SEAT

270305532 81309 DEVIKA J PAMPAPATHI J SARASWATHI J STNO 05-09-2001 918277605870 Indian OPEN SEAT

460821838 81319
SOUMYAJIT 
CHANDRA

BISWAJIT 
CHANDRA SONALI CHANDRA GNNO 29-10-1996 917872764830 Indian OPEN SEAT

420200573 81321
VONTELA 
ABHIGNYA

VONTELA 
RAVINDAR REDDY VONTELA NIRMALA GNNO 17-05-2001 919440415278 Indian OPEN SEAT

390339517 81322 TANSUKHRAY MOTIRAM DURGA DEVI SCNO 05-01-2001 919636441458 Indian OPEN SEAT

390501377 81326 S P SHIVANI
SHAMBHU 
PRASAD TANTI RENU DEVI SCNO 27-03-1999 919521412204 Indian OPEN SEAT

200138868 81332
ZEENAT 
PARVEEN SANAULLAH

MUSTAQEEMA 
KHATOON EWNO 22-11-1999 918920468587 Indian OPEN SEAT

460814246 81333
CHANDRIMA 
ROY

KISHORE KANTI 
ROY PURNIMA ROY BCNO 31-07-1993 918981494101 Indian OPEN SEAT

390512468 81339
SANSKRUTI M 
SHARMA

MUKESH BHARTI 
SHARMA VEENA K SHARMA GNNO 24-09-2001 918928695108 Indian OPEN SEAT

420114085 81341 ALIA JAMAL

MOHEMMAD 
JAMALUDDIN 
KHAN WAJADA ISHRAT GNNO 26-03-2001

374994412537
49 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390503546 81353 RITU SATAY BHAGWAN SUNITA GNNO 30-03-2000 919812592221 Indian OPEN SEAT
300309652 81359 ARPIT GUPTA RAKESH GUPTA SANTOSHI GUPTA GNNO 07-06-2001 919754289662 Indian OPEN SEAT
160111288 81361 VIVEK RAI SURINDER RAI SHASHI KANTA SCNO 12-01-2000 919805212999 Indian OPEN SEAT

120602315 81364
NURUKURTHI 
VARSHITH

NURUKURTHI M 
SRINIVASA RAO KOLLA SARADA BCNO 05-04-2002 919493694661 Indian OPEN SEAT

420128620 81367
BIRABOINA 
PAVANI

BIRABOINA 
SADANADAM

BIRABOINA 
VIJAYALAXMI BCNO 25-05-1999 919666282448 Indian OPEN SEAT

411302229 81370 ASHWINI M MURUGAN G KRISHNA JEYANTHI T BCNO 01-06-2001 919487481422 Indian OPEN SEAT
200142609 81372 RISHI RAJ RAMBALI SINGH BUL BUL KUMARI GNNO 23-03-2001 919582260328 Indian OPEN SEAT

280609317 81384 AJIN J
JANARDANAN 
PILLAI N

BEENA KUMARI 
AMMA K GNNO 05-07-2000 919446816520 Indian OPEN SEAT

390502663 81387
SHWETA 
JAISWAL

RADHEYSHYAM 
JAISWAL MEERA DEVI BCNO 25-04-1998 918429149943 Indian OPEN SEAT

460800701 81390

SRIJANI 
BHATTACHARY
A

LATE SASWATA 
BHATTACHARYA

DOLON 
BHATTACHARYA EWNO 19-08-2000 919432147888 Indian OPEN SEAT

220801824 81394
VAIKHARI 
BHUMKAR SUJIT SHREYA GNNO 21-08-2001 919099948256 Indian OPEN SEAT

390509436 81403
VARSHA 
SHARMA

MANISH DUTT 
SHARMA SEEMA SHARMA GNNO 09-05-1999 919897439438 Indian OPEN SEAT

230104402 81406 KHUSHBOO
LT YASHWANT 
KUMAR LAXMI DEVI SCNO 14-08-2000 919654131098 Indian OPEN SEAT

160109958 81409 PARUL SETH YASH PAL SETH NAMITA SETH GNNO 19-12-2000 919815634252 Indian OPEN SEAT

200103457 81416
SOUMYA 
GAUTAM

VIJAY KUMAR 
GAUTAM CHITRA GAUTAM SCNO 20-06-2001 919873093996 Indian OPEN SEAT

280708915 81417
RAMEES 
ROSHAN KN NOUSHAD KA SABINA NOUSHAD BCNO 06-02-2000 918281406758 Indian OPEN SEAT

281004448 81421
NIRANJANA T 
K BABU T K SREEJA K V GNNO 18-12-2001 919562950233 Indian OPEN SEAT

280908301 81424
ARUN DASAN 
V P HARIDASAN V P SHAKUTHALA BCNO 28-02-1999 919207632209 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390338620 81429 IRFANUDDEEN ABDUL GAFUR TOFAN BANO BCNO 19-08-1999 917615907397 Indian OPEN SEAT

140207465 81442
MONIRUZ 
ZAMAN

NUROZZAMAN 
ALI MOMENA KHATUN EWNO 17-06-1998 917002538518 Indian OPEN SEAT

300312046 81445
KHUSHBU 
PATIDAR MUKESH PATIDAR PRIYANKA PATIDAR BCNO 12-12-1999 919009904327 Indian OPEN SEAT

200127218 81454
SAUMYA 
POKHRIYAL

PREM SINGH 
POKHRIYAL JAMUNA POKHRIYAL GNNO 29-03-2000 919412312325 Indian OPEN SEAT

120600805 81461 ADARI TRIDEV
A NAGESWARA 
RAO A JAYAKUMARI BCNO 18-10-2001 919505511108 Indian OPEN SEAT

390512975 81463
SAMPADA 
BAPAT

ASHISH VASANT 
BAPAT RENUKA ASHISH BAPAT GNNO 18-05-2001 919685719640 Indian OPEN SEAT

441112838 81464

KHUSHI 
KRISHNA 
SHARMA

BAL KRISHNA 
SHARMA ARTI SHARMA BCNO 02-04-2001 919454066953 Indian OPEN SEAT

281210125 81469
ARATHI 
PREMKUMAR V K PREMKUMAR JYOTHI PREMKUMAR GNNO 24-09-2000 919846453661 Indian OPEN SEAT

390321743 81472
MUDIT 
AGRAWAL

RAJ KUMAR 
AGRAWAL SARITA AGRAWAL GNNO 01-06-2001 919602148778 Indian OPEN SEAT

460817944 81474 SOUMIK MAITI
HIMANKA 
KUMAR MAITI SUKLA MAITI GNNO 05-06-2000 918902770701 Indian OPEN SEAT

390405272 81475
MAHESH 
KUMAR KANWARA RAM REKHA DEVI SCNO 07-11-1998 917665446811 Indian OPEN SEAT

280308917 81477
MALVIKA 
MADHU

MADHUSOODAN
AN P R BINDHU C S SCNO 23-09-1999 919747986114 Indian OPEN SEAT

310901860 81484

DESHMUKH 
NARAYAN 
RAOSAHEB RAOSAHEB CHHAYA GNNO 07-08-1999 918177942480 Indian OPEN SEAT

390516243 81489
VANDANA 
SAHU

BHUPESH DEV 
SAHU VIJAY LAXMI SAHU BCNO 14-02-2000 919694295578 Indian OPEN SEAT

220400753 81493
VISHAL 
KAUSHIK

MAHABIR 
KAUSHIK SUNITA KAUSHIK GNNO 01-02-2001 917042694380 Indian OPEN SEAT
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140202332 81500 AKASH KALITA
ACHYUT CH 
KALITA CHITRA KALITA GNNO 22-02-2001 918011667685 Indian OPEN SEAT

460812377 81509
POUSHALI 
SANTRA

NIRANJAN 
SANTRA CHHANDA SANTRA EWNO 07-01-2000 917407396967 Indian OPEN SEAT

420300248 81510
NADENDLA 
JASMISRI

NADENDLA 
SRINIVAS RAO NADENDLA JYOTHI EWNO 03-08-2001 919010701193 Indian OPEN SEAT

200100172 81511
NAMAM 
KUMAR KISHAN LAL SHALLEY RANI SCNO 13-01-1999 917210077001 Indian OPEN SEAT

270215036 81514
SHYAM 
SUNDAR G GANESH S SUKANYA K GNNO 02-06-2002 919113653466 Indian OPEN SEAT

360406430 81515
PRATIKSHYA 
MAHAPATRA

JAIMINI 
MAHAPATRA ROSALIN MAHAPATRA BCNO 08-05-2000 919439642681 Indian OPEN SEAT

200151042 81528
RADHIKA 
GARG

RANJAN KUMAR 
GARG SARITA GARG GNNO 01-06-2001 919811861890 Indian OPEN SEAT

280710999 81533 ANNIE ROBERT
ROBERT B 
MICHAEL

VALSAMMA 
SEBASTIAN GNNO 13-04-2000 919446861506 Indian OPEN SEAT

390314184 81535

GAUTAM 
KUMAR 
ROSHAN

MANOJ KUMAR 
SAH PUSHPA DEVI BCNO 26-03-2000 919031140938 Indian OPEN SEAT

390510617 81537 AYUSHI SINGH
RAKESH KUMAR 
SINGH RENU SINGH GNNO 13-05-2000 919472731121 Indian OPEN SEAT

280706543 81539

SAIRA 
FARZANA 
SHAMILA SHAJAHAN P S SHAMILA H GNNO 02-03-2001 919447208815 Indian OPEN SEAT

281106368 81541

GAYATHRI 
NISHANTH 
NAIR

NISHANTH 
SANALKUMAR

PRIYA SREEKUMARAN 
NAIR GNNO 05-12-2001 918891780861 NRI OPEN SEAT

120514085 81544
DEVINENI 
DEVASUDHA

DEVINENI 
SRINIVASA RAO PAKALAPATI SRIDEVI EWNO 09-03-2001 919963262669 Indian OPEN SEAT

390350077 81545

CHETAN 
PRAKASH 
KANWANT KALU RAM GULABI DEVI SCNO 02-02-2000 919928920934 Indian OPEN SEAT
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450203667 81551
SARIKA 
TIWARI BASANT TIWARI BHAWANA TIWARI EWNO 29-04-2001 916397725810 Indian OPEN SEAT

410909324 81552 SWATHI S
SIVA PRAKASAM 
V NIRMALA V BCNO 09-05-2000 919003918687 Indian OPEN SEAT

260306534 81554
PRATISTHA 
JAIN

NILAY KUMAR 
JAIN ALKA JAIN GNNO 23-01-1997 918292820653 Indian OPEN SEAT

280407580 81557 AMEERA C ASHRAF C V HASEENA C BCNO 27-06-2000 919947821268 Indian OPEN SEAT

220902529 81559
SIDDHARTH 
SAHOO P K SAHOO USHA RANI SAHOO BCNO 23-08-1999 918401525898 Indian OPEN SEAT

440403628 81560
RUCHITA 
SINGH RANJIT SINGH SWETA SINHA GNNO 06-10-2000 919953955741 Indian OPEN SEAT

220401113 81573

RISHAD 
VIKRAMADITY
A

CHINMAY 
PANIGRAHI GITANJALI PANIGRAHI GNNO 29-09-2000 919601807526 Indian OPEN SEAT

280606231 81576 ADITHYA A S ANIL KUMAR B SIVA KUMARI S BCNO 24-10-2001 919497781820 Indian OPEN SEAT

200129502 81581
RITIK 
SULLANIYA

RAVINDER 
KUMAR SAROJ BALA SCNO 12-03-2001 919899366902 Indian OPEN SEAT

200122062 81582 ANURAG U N THAKUR RITA THAKUR GNNO 30-08-1999 917042486906 Indian OPEN SEAT

200123801 81586
PRANSHU 
ROHILLA JAI BHAGWAN KAMLESH KUMARI BCNO 24-09-2000 919971859416 Indian OPEN SEAT

300203477 81588
AJAY 
PRAJAPATI RAM SUNDER RAMVATI SCNO 24-04-1999 919981384634 Indian OPEN SEAT

200124013 81589 ARYAN GUPTA RAM RAJ GUPTA GEETA DEVI GNNO 09-06-1999 919911128387 Indian OPEN SEAT

150211612 81591
DHARMENDRA 
 KUMAR RAMJI UPADHYAY SURYAKANTI DEVI EWNO 18-12-1996 917568849828 Indian OPEN SEAT

380501984 81607
HARMANPREE
T KAUR SHAMSHER SINGH KARMJIT KAUR GNNO 01-01-2001 919878533051 Indian OPEN SEAT

280608706 81613
NADEEM 
SHAMS SHAMSUDHEEN A SHIMNA SHAMSU BCNO 17-08-1999 919061098669 Indian OPEN SEAT

311118140 81614
ARHAM 
PATHAN MEHROZ PATHAN ARSHIYA PATHAN GNNO 10-02-2001 919834123597 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280102485 81616 ASNA A AYOOB A SEENATH S BCNO 13-10-1999 918086194999 Indian OPEN SEAT

150237063 81620
RICHIK 
SALONA RAM BABU ROY JAIMALA KUMARI BCNO 08-08-2001 919661936303 Indian OPEN SEAT

260300847 81624
SUSHANT 
KUMAR

SHIV KUMAR 
RAM SUSHMA DEVI SCNO 12-02-2001 917992341899 Indian OPEN SEAT

420122508 81625
IMMANI 
AASRITHA I SRINIVAS CH PADMA GNNO 29-11-2002 918008000326 Indian OPEN SEAT

390327128 81626
GUNJAN 
CHAUDHARY

DHARMENDRA 
KUMAR 
CHAUDHARY VIMLESH CHAUDHARY SCNO 28-10-2001 917906575322 Indian OPEN SEAT

370104829 81627 PRADIKSHA S S SANKARAN S SASIREKHA S SCNO 09-12-2001 919443959741 Indian OPEN SEAT

160114658 81632
BASAV SINGH 
RANA

BALDEV SINGH 
RANA ARUNA RANA GNNO 09-10-1998 919459552609 Indian OPEN SEAT

440904316 81636 NEHA SINGH SATYAPAL SINGH MAHENDRI DEVI SCNO 22-02-1999 916396786457 Indian OPEN SEAT

390350463 81637 NEHA CHOPRA
RAM SINGH 
CHOUDHARY KAMLESH CHOUDHARY BCNO 05-08-1999 918107676603 Indian OPEN SEAT

311013938 81647

MODI 
MAUNIK 
BHARATBHAI BHARATBHAI HEENABEN GNNO 02-05-2001 919082386367 Indian OPEN SEAT

281101155 81650
ARCHA 
HARIKUMAR H HARIKUMAR S HENA S BCNO 03-07-2000 919497849736 Indian OPEN SEAT

410121222 81652
AKHIL 
VARGHESE VARKEY MATHAI JIJI GEORGE GNNO 13-06-2000 919445397573 Indian OPEN SEAT

440701189 81657 AKRITI GUPTA ANOOP GUPTA KAAMYA GUPTA GNNO 29-04-2000 918853098370 Indian OPEN SEAT

200144819 81663
PRAKHAR 
VERMA

SURENDRA PAL 
VERMA MANJU DEVI SCNO 26-12-1999 918429135412 Indian OPEN SEAT

281101182 81664 ROJA SUBRU
A K 
SUBRAMANIAN

JAYANTHI 
SUBRAMANIAN BCNO 03-11-2000 919447658243 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120205201 81665
GAJJALA 
JAYASREE

GAJJALA 
NARAYANASWAM
Y GOSALA NARASAMMA BCNO 14-01-2002 919849026228 Indian OPEN SEAT

460812991 81668
SOUMYA 
DEBNATH

MADAN 
DEBNATH SUBHRA DEBNATH BCNO 12-04-2000 919007041338 Indian OPEN SEAT

410205251 81682
HEMAVARSHIT
HAA R

RAVI MADUVU 
NATARAJAN SUMATHI RAVI BCNO 30-04-2001 919566503229 Indian OPEN SEAT

200138029 81685 AASTHA JHA
INDRA KUMAR 
JHA MEENA JHA GNNO 21-07-2000 919810719612 Indian OPEN SEAT

220103300 81687
KAWALE 
VIDHI ASHOK KAWALE ASHOK KAWALE ALKA GNNO 06-07-2002 919879679391 Indian OPEN SEAT

300307333 81693 SUMIT SUMAN SHIVBRAT KUMAR REKHA SINHA GNNO 26-01-2001 919950096911 Indian OPEN SEAT

380201168 81694
AMISHEE 
NOHRIA

SUNIL KUMAR 
NOHRIA RITU NOHRIA GNNO 18-05-2001 919417067861 Indian OPEN SEAT

440304454 81700
RAJAT 
AGARWAL

ABHAY PRAKASH 
AGARWAL RASHMI AGARWAL EWNO 10-08-1999 919412462245 Indian OPEN SEAT

440401354 81703
ADARSH 
DIVYANSHU

DINESH 
NARAYAN 
PRASAD ARCHANA PRASAD BCNO 06-08-2001 919911494982 Indian OPEN SEAT

460806357 81706
MOHAMMED 
AAMIR ZAMAN

MOHAMMAD 
BADRUZ ZAMAN ANJUM NISHAT BCNO 27-08-2000 919007784257 Indian OPEN SEAT

410107984 81707 VISHAL S SEKAR R SELVI S BCNO 07-10-2001 919840057004 Indian OPEN SEAT
220901700 81713 VRAJ SHAH AMRISHKUMAR HIRAL EWNO 19-06-2001 919426584025 Indian OPEN SEAT

280700817 81717
PRINCY 
SHERLIN RAJESH ISIAH VANITHA GNNO 23-10-2000 919444817077 Indian OPEN SEAT

270200335 81719 HARENI R RAMAR G GEETHA R BCNO 29-04-2001 918870819290 Indian OPEN SEAT

120511693 81726 RUPA YADAV
NAGENDRA 
PRASAD YADAV GYANMATHI YADAV BCNO 08-05-1999 918074306279 Indian OPEN SEAT
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360300614 81736

RAKESH 
KUMAR 
BEHERA BASUDEV BEHERA MUKTA DEVI SCNO 28-05-1999 919777938113 Indian OPEN SEAT

360403737 81737
JAY KUMAR 
MINZ ARJUN MINZ MATILDA MINZ STNO 14-04-2001 919777239148 Indian OPEN SEAT

120514707 81741
MUPPALA 
VONISHYA

MUPPALA 
RAGHUVEERA

MUPPALA 
VENKATALAKSHMI GNNO 31-03-2001 916281995350 Indian OPEN SEAT

270706516 81746 MYNA K S
SWAMY GOWDA 
K R SUKANYA H S BCNO 13-01-2001 918431267674 Indian OPEN SEAT

170104992 81748
CHANCHAL 
NAYAK

YASHWANT 
NAYAK MEENA NAYAK BCNO 21-02-1999 919131014711 Indian OPEN SEAT

160116003 81749
AKSHITA 
SHARMA

NAVDEEP 
SHARMA ANJANA SHARMA GNNO 07-10-1999 918196048002 Indian OPEN SEAT

120301394 81763
MADDUKURI 
TEJASWINI

MADDUKURI 
HANUMANTHA 
RAO

MADDUKURI HIMA 
BINDU EWNO 10-04-2001 919246437889 Indian OPEN SEAT

310405149 81767

VYAVHARE 
AKASH 
LAXMIKANT LAXMIKANT CHANDARANI EWNO 31-08-1999 917620786648 Indian OPEN SEAT

311015911 81775 HRISHI ASHOK SUVARNA GNNO 11-10-2000 917039475514 Indian OPEN SEAT

410612006 81776 DHARSNI R
RAMACHANDRAN 
 K LATHA P BCNO 15-09-2000 919942560955 Indian OPEN SEAT

120515174 81779
BONDALAPATI 
JAHNAVI PRIYA

BONDALAPATI 
SRINIVASARAO

BONDALAPATI 
ALIVELUMANGAMMA GNNO 27-09-2001 919885952479 Indian OPEN SEAT

200135343 81781
KANHAIYA 
KUMAR

KAUSHLENDRA 
KUMAR KIRAN DEVI BCNO 05-04-2000 919205365246 Indian OPEN SEAT

270232410 81783
K S 
VYASHAKHINI K SHIVANNA RAJESWARI P BCNO 25-06-2000 917676201776 Indian OPEN SEAT
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310413499 81784

GAIKWAD 
KIRTIVARDHA
N PRAKASH PRAKASH TRISHILA SCNO 27-12-1996 918805747728 Indian OPEN SEAT

230206427 81785 MEENAKSHI MAHIPAL SHAKUNTALA DEVI SCNO 09-08-1999 919466823430 Indian OPEN SEAT

311110267 81786

SANDESH 
SHITAL 
NIMSATKAR

SHITAL 
NIMSATKAR

BHARATI SHITAL 
NIMSATKAR SCNO 13-07-1999 917620691799 Indian OPEN SEAT

420302561 81789

RISHI 
KARTHIKEYA 
BALNEY BV RAMESH RAMA RAMA BCNO 27-09-2002 918985986999 Indian OPEN SEAT

420400952 81793

KONAGALLA 
LAKSHMI SAI 
MOUNIKA

KONAGALLA 
SRINIVASU 
GUPTA KONAGALLA SRIVIDYA GNNO 18-06-2001 919440992526 Indian OPEN SEAT

390517370 81800
BHASHA 
PRIYAMBADA

RAMANAND 
SINGH BINA KUMARI BCNO 02-03-1997 916377363542 Indian OPEN SEAT

281112894 81806
ALICE A 
PEREIRA

ALENCIER 
PEREIRA HELEN BCNO 21-07-2001 917560806200 Indian OPEN SEAT

120401995 81807
S V CHARAN 
SHAKTHI S VEDHA MURTHI R USHA BCNO 06-11-2001 919441181147 Indian OPEN SEAT

410703278 81808 DIVINA S
SHAJIN 
NARGUNAM A SHEEBA M BCNO 28-05-2000 919488347699 Indian OPEN SEAT

360503224 81810
BRAHMAJIT 
MAJHI

PRAMOD KUMAR 
MAJHI MAMATA MAJHI EWNO 03-04-2000 918114983781 Indian OPEN SEAT

120511821 81811
DARA 
PRAGATHI

DARA VENKATA 
KRISHNAIAH DARA PADMA VIJAYA SCNO 11-01-2001 919704613582 Indian OPEN SEAT

120105284 81815
ERUKALA 
RAHUL E RAMALINGAIAH

E 
LAKSHMINARASAMMA STNO 28-07-2001 919492325054 Indian OPEN SEAT

150207025 81819
SUMAN 
KUMARI SHYAM BIHARI MEENA DEVI BCNO 07-10-1999 918102778070 Indian OPEN SEAT

Page 2412 of 7016



LIST FOR EIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR STRAY VACANCY UG 2019 (OPEN SEAT)
Rollno Rank Name FatherName MotherName CandCat Dob mobileNo Nationality AppliedCounselling

390314686 81820
PRIYA 
SHARMA SANJAY SHARMA RENU SHARMA GNNO 26-11-2000 916378465660 Indian OPEN SEAT

120508911 81821

LANKALA 
SWARNA 
LATHA

L VEERA 
RAGHAVULU L ARUNA BCNO 06-05-2000 919440573574 Indian OPEN SEAT

420113125 81824
KONDAGORLA 
KRUPAKAR

KONDAGORLA 
RAMAKRISHNA

KONDAGORLA 
SAMMAKKA SCNO 16-07-2001 919440711595 Indian OPEN SEAT

310907855 81825

BORUDE 
RISHIKESH 
ANNASAHEB ANNASAHEB SAVITA BCNO 09-09-1999 918975484234 Indian OPEN SEAT

200153180 81830 MERU DHARAMPAL MAMTA SCNO 29-03-2000 919810073720 Indian OPEN SEAT

410803731 81831
NAGALAKSHMI 
 J JEYARAMAN H

MANGALAM 
JEYARAMAN GNNO 20-11-2000 918118999644 Indian OPEN SEAT

311303124 81835

MOHAMMED 
ABDUL 
RAHMAN 
JALALUDDIN JALALUDDIN SHAMSUNNISA BCNO 10-10-2001 917276270010 Indian OPEN SEAT

390510840 81836
ANAMIKA 
DEWAL PARVEEN KUMAR BEENA KUMARI GNNO 20-12-1998 917018323638 Indian OPEN SEAT

270208801 81838
SYEDA LUBNA 
FATHIMA

SYED NISAR 
AHMED SYEDA JABEEN BANU BCNO 31-03-2002 918310735202 Indian OPEN SEAT

170203301 81841
ANGEL 
JOHNSON JOHNSON PAUL STELLA JOHNSON GNNO 26-01-2001 919826661988 Indian OPEN SEAT

300300008 81844
MOHD MOIN 
MANSURI

MOHD YASIN 
MANSURI RAZIYA MANSURI BCNO 08-01-1998 918085411248 Indian OPEN SEAT

420127049 81845 NIKHIL BABU
VIRENDER 
PRASAD ANITA DEVI SCNO 11-05-1999 917569911768 Indian OPEN SEAT

390505110 81850 PRERNA RAJENDER MADHU SCNO 05-06-1998 918569852036 Indian OPEN SEAT

420400419 81853
ADDANKI 
VAISHNAVI A SURESH KUMAR A NIRMALA BCNO 09-03-2001

745794413074
57 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120516276 81854

ANKAM 
HARSHITA 
DURGA

ANKAM VEERA 
VENKATA 
SATYANARAYA

ANKAM SRI LAKSHMI 
DEVI BCNO 17-05-2002 919492779426 Indian OPEN SEAT

120202301 81856
TELUGU 
SRIVASTAV T SREENIVASULU A L V RAMANAMMA BCNO 14-04-2000 919494556387 Indian OPEN SEAT

120514120 81859

VAGHDEVI 
PRIYA 
BHAVANI S

BABU 
SIDDABATHUNI MADHAVI LATHA BCNO 13-11-2000 919441307764 Indian OPEN SEAT

440810266 81861
PREM 
PASWAN

SUBHASH 
CHANDRA NEELAM DEVI SCNO 13-04-1999 918601783984 Indian OPEN SEAT

390325068 81863 DINESH BAJIYA
TEJ SINGH 
CHOUDHARY REKHA CHOUDHARY BCNO 24-07-2000 918905386213 Indian OPEN SEAT

270701496 81864 VISHWAS K S
K S 
SIDDARAMAPPA N PREMA KUMARI BCNO 25-07-2000 919483447676 Indian OPEN SEAT

230205128 81865
SWATI 
SARWAL AJAY KUMAR POONAM SCNO 21-10-2000 919467348354 Indian OPEN SEAT

280901076 81872
MYSHA 
MARIYAM C ALI BABA C SAFIYA K T BCNO 09-03-1999 918086820187 Indian OPEN SEAT

311122067 81878

AMBULE 
NISHANT 
MANOHAR

MANOHAR 
AMBULE DURGESHWARI BCNO 20-05-2000 919145472330 Indian OPEN SEAT

270235989 81879 JAYANTHI M MATHIYALAGAN I GOMATHI M EWNO 18-04-2001 917406613271 Indian OPEN SEAT

420135310 81880
NARRA 
PRATHIBA NARRA MOHAN NARRA VIJAYA BCNO 12-03-2000 919951627646 Indian OPEN SEAT

120204452 81885
NALLAGATLA 
CHARITHA

N HARI RAMA 
KRISHNA PRASAD N PRABHAVATHI GNNO 09-05-2001 919553551320 Indian OPEN SEAT

311213884 81886
NIKITA 
AGARWAL

ARUN KUMAR 
AGARWAL RAMA AGARWAL GNNO 14-10-2000

596895525559
68 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120514947 81887

KRUPA 
SADHIKA 
KONDAPU K THIMOTHI K THABITHA EWNO 02-11-2001 917799371500 Indian OPEN SEAT

311513646 81889
AKANKSHA 
DAHERIYA

SANTOSH 
KUMAR 
DEHARIYA SITA DEVI SCNO 05-11-1998

077294035507
72 Indian OPEN SEAT

280307366 81890 ANGEL PAUL PAUL P THOMAS ANILA PAUL BCNO 18-12-2000 919495425442 Indian OPEN SEAT

390511476 81892
MINAKSHI 
KUMARI

MANOJ KUMAR 
THAKUR RUBAN DEVI GNNO 08-01-2002 919430632768 Indian OPEN SEAT

281204038 81895
N SREE 
DHANYA NATARAJAN SUKANYA GNNO 15-03-2000 919447214339 Indian OPEN SEAT

390303193 81900 RAM PRASAD
GHANSHYAM 
PASWAN RAJIYA DEVI SCNO 14-07-2000 916207700878 Indian OPEN SEAT

120515164 81901
PRIYANKA 
MUDDAPATI

VEERA 
NARAYANA ANURADHA BCNO 15-06-2001 919052042827 Indian OPEN SEAT

281104717 81902
RAMSANA 
FATHIMA S A

ABDUL RAHIM M 
K SABEENA A BCNO 18-11-2000 919447210399 Indian OPEN SEAT

311021976 81903
UJWALA 
SHARMA SANJAY SHARMA SAROJ SHARMA GNNO 22-11-2000 918421321885 Indian OPEN SEAT

390502693 81906
KANIKA 
BUNKAR R L BUNKAR JANKI DEVI BUNKAR SCNO 26-11-1999 917648989809 Indian OPEN SEAT

281114874 81909
ARAVIND 
NARAYAN D S

DESIKHA 
SIVARAJAGOPAL 
N SWEETY JOHNSON BCNO 13-03-1999 918592929859 Indian OPEN SEAT

390101930 81911
PRASHANT 
DAMOR

BHURA LAL 
DAMOR YASHODA DEVI STNO 16-02-2000 918107522239 Indian OPEN SEAT

390506561 81921
DARSHANA 
CHHAPARIYA

PRADEEP 
CHHAPARIYA

ARCHANA 
CHHAPARIYA EWNO 25-12-2000 918318474158 Indian OPEN SEAT

260310582 81923 ANJALI DIXIT
SANJAY KUMAR 
DIXIT KAVITA KUMARI DIXIT BCNO 28-06-1999 918290535819 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120503835 81926
YERIKAALA 
JAHNAVI

YERIKAALA 
VENKATA 
RAMANA

YERIKAALA SWARNA 
LATHA BCNO 20-08-2001 919392454118 Indian OPEN SEAT

280904282 81928 SILPA SUSAN T THANKACHAN P P JIPCYMOL VARGHESE GNNO 14-10-1997 919447928024 Indian OPEN SEAT

281002446 81930 NANDANA S SADANANDAN R SUSHAMA KC BCNO 14-03-1999 919020306180 Indian OPEN SEAT

120203695 81932
PINJARI 
RUKHIYA

PINJARI NABI 
SAHEB PINJARI DIVANBEE BCNO 19-09-2001 918790258021 Indian OPEN SEAT

280709684 81934
MATHEW 
GRIGARICHAN GRIGARICHAN K P MINI GNNO 17-12-1999 919207649909 Indian OPEN SEAT

120506480 81938
BOGGARAPU 
RADHIKA

B V SADGURU 
NARAYANA

BOGGARAPU 
NAGAMANI GNNO 12-07-2000 919701078030 Indian OPEN SEAT

300307593 81944
DEEPAK 
BHATKARIYA

RAJENDRA 
KUMAR ASHA DEVI SCNO 17-01-2000 917742248897 Indian OPEN SEAT

311002968 81947
KHAN SADAF 
MOHD ATHAR MOHD ATHAR WAHIDA GNNO 09-10-2000 919892236180 Indian OPEN SEAT

380201043 81954 MANJUSHA SAHAB RAM SURESH KUMARI EWNO 20-11-1999 919896966611 Indian OPEN SEAT

160114825 81955 ANMOL
VIRENDER 
KUMAR ANJU GNNO 09-06-2001 917988236630 Indian OPEN SEAT

280300724 81957 BASIL JOY A K JOY BINU GNNO 04-12-2000 919497365967 Indian OPEN SEAT

410303199 81958
RAMYAVATHI 
M

MOHAN KUMAR 
N SHANTHI M BCNO 05-12-2000 919444043363 Indian OPEN SEAT

280812789 81961 HARSHA T JAYARAJAN K SREEJA C BCNO 10-11-2000 919744811875 Indian OPEN SEAT

270605194 81975
NIHARIKA R 
HINCHIGERI

RAVINDRA B 
HINCHIGERI SHAILA R EWNO 25-08-2000 919448188677 Indian OPEN SEAT

120506825 81978
UNDRAJAVAR
APU SOWMYA

UNDRAJAVARAPU 
 CHITTIBABU

UNDRAJAVARAPU 
SIROMANI SCNO 02-08-1997 917330815173 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420130893 81981
YERAWAR 
POOJA

YERAWAR 
SRINIVAS YERAWAR MADHAVI EWNO 07-07-2000 919949287733 Indian OPEN SEAT

390310414 81985
PRIYANKA 
KHATUMARIA

DEVENDRA 
KUMAR LALITA DEVI SCNO 30-06-1999 918764057077 Indian OPEN SEAT

160114445 81986
KANCHAN 
SHARMA

MANGAL DASS 
SHARMA HANUMATI SHARMA GNNO 04-02-2000 919816063326 Indian OPEN SEAT

280703435 81990 MANCI BAIJU BAIJU M K MAYA P S SCNO 04-01-2001 919495704502 Indian OPEN SEAT
310908667 81991 DHANRAJ OMPRAKASH NEETA BCNO 25-12-2000 919552243834 Indian OPEN SEAT

311504007 81992
SAKSHI 
UMESH TOKE

UMESH 
PRABHAKAR TOKE DAYA UMESH TOKE GNNO 18-09-2001 919881093874 Indian OPEN SEAT

390204457 81998
MALVIKA 
PARIHAR

SHYAM SUNDER 
PARIHAR JAMUNA DEVI SCNO 09-02-2001 919414428857 Indian OPEN SEAT

200133514 82004 SHIVANI SAINI RAJKUMAR SAINI KAVITA SAINI BCNO 20-11-1999 918447168605 Indian OPEN SEAT

120504800 82005
KANIKE 
NANDINI

KANIKE 
SIVARAMULU KANIKE SUSEELA BCNO 06-03-2002 917995487354 Indian OPEN SEAT

460805608 82010
RAMIJ RAJA 
MOLLA

ANOWAR HOSEN 
MOLLA REHENA BIBI BCNO 30-07-1996 919547960041 Indian OPEN SEAT

460604672 82015 TANDBIR MAYDUL ISLAM TAJMIRA BIBI GNNO 24-03-2000 918670983540 Indian OPEN SEAT
200113892 82018 AREEBA ANIS AHMAD SHAGUFA GNNO 19-01-2000 918800165066 Indian OPEN SEAT

390356953 82020
PRASHANT 
CHAKRADHARI

NEMI CHAND 
CHAKRADHARI FOOLWATI BAI BCNO 13-09-2000 917339842601 Indian OPEN SEAT

220101890 82021
GAJJAR RUSHI 
NITIN NITIN PALLAVIBEN BCNO 28-10-2000 919601192073 Indian OPEN SEAT

200135609 82025
SONAM 
CHAUDHARY BALENDER SINGH SANGEETA GNNO 01-12-1997 919319142131 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120504777 82027

MOCHARLA 
NISSY 
PRAHARSHITH
A

MOCHARLA 
DILEEP KUMAR

GORINTA VIJAYA 
RATHNAM SCNO 25-05-2002 919440932211 Indian OPEN SEAT

390503312 82031
PRATICHI 
BHARDWAJ

PRASHANT 
BHARDWAJ ALKESH BHARDWAJ GNNO 13-07-2000 919414884304 Indian OPEN SEAT

420128172 82034
DAMERA 
TANYA

DAMERA ANIL 
KUMAR G VIJAYA BHARATHI SCNO 23-12-2001 919703558612 Indian OPEN SEAT

310908972 82041

PADGHAN 
SAURABH 
SHRIKRISHNA SHRIKRISHNA NIRMALA BCNO 30-03-2001 918308506710 Indian OPEN SEAT

390312983 82042
NIKHLESH 
SAHOO

RAMAKANTA 
SAHOO KALYANI SAHOO BCNO 12-07-2001 917043707003 Indian OPEN SEAT

390509420 82050 SHILPI KUMARI
SATYA NARAYAN 
PRASAD MEERA DEVI BCNO 26-01-1999 919006404129 Indian OPEN SEAT

300320551 82052 JAYA PATIDAR
KAMAL KISHORE 
PATIDAR ANUSUIYA BCNO 01-07-2000 919755053291 Indian OPEN SEAT

390351844 82057
AJAY KUMAR 
VERMA

SOHAN LAL 
VERMA SOHANI DEVI SCNO 05-07-2000 919587092869 Indian OPEN SEAT

420114102 82059
JANAPATI 
PRAVEEN

JANAPATI 
VENKATA 
SUBBARAYUDU

JANAPATI LAKSHMI 
DEVI BCNO 14-08-1999 918019850020 Indian OPEN SEAT

460813840 82060 KOYEL GHOSH
BHIM CHANDRA 
GHOSH ARCHANA GHOSH BCNO 24-04-1999 919832124470 Indian OPEN SEAT

311703671 82061

GAVALI 
SUDARSHAN 
SANJAY

GAVALI SANJAY 
APPASAHEB GAVALI SARIKA SANJAY GNNO 19-09-2000 919922882015 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120509048 82063

BHUMIREDDY 
SASIDHAR 
REDDY

BHUMIREDDY 
SREENIVASULA 
REDDY

BHUMIREDDY 
LAKSHMI PRASANNA GNNO 28-07-2000 919059508724 Indian OPEN SEAT

120512341 82068

GUNTU SAI 
BHAVANI 
SOWMYA

GUNTU V V S 
PHANI PRASAD

GUNTU DEVI 
SARASWATHI BCNO 02-08-2001 919966529064 Indian OPEN SEAT

120302073 82071
THAMATAM 
DEVIKA

THAMATAM 
SRINIVASULA 
REDDY

THAMATAM USHA 
RANI EWNO 11-08-1998 918688247089 Indian OPEN SEAT

410108496 82072 V ABINAYA P VENKATESH V PADMAPRIYA GNNO 01-03-2001 918754597374 Indian OPEN SEAT

410202880 82073
SREE 
SAHITHRRA SAKTHIVEL NEELAVENI GNNO 02-06-2001 919362628838 Indian OPEN SEAT

390349104 82074
SUNITA 
GURJAR

KHUSHI RAM 
GURJAR KAMLA DEVI BCNO 09-08-2000 919461882568 Indian OPEN SEAT

420127415 82076

DEEPIKARANI 
RAMGUNDAM
WAR

CHANDRASHEKAR 
 R BHARGAVI R GNNO 14-04-2001 918106591058 Indian OPEN SEAT

120601363 82078
VARADA 
RAMYA

VARADA APPALA 
NAIDU VARADA SUGUNA BCNO 10-06-2001 918985375385 Indian OPEN SEAT

311406052 82080
MOHAMMAD 
OBAID M L SIDDIQUE TANWEER KAUSER GNNO 10-03-1999 917742177983 Indian OPEN SEAT

280609914 82082 MEENU RAJ
RAJAGOPALAPILL
AI K AMBIKAMMA B GNNO 18-03-2002 918281267895 Indian OPEN SEAT

160112918 82086
KRITIKA 
KUMARI

BISHWANATH 
PRASAD MUNNI DEVI BCNO 22-03-2001 917526981541 Indian OPEN SEAT

460900288 82087
NILADRI 
DUTTA

GOUTAM KUMAR 
DUTTA NIVEDITA GOPE DUTTA GNNO 14-10-1999 919475542574 Indian OPEN SEAT

450301813 82089 SAKSHI SAINI RAMESH KUMAR SARITA BCNO 07-07-1998 919627589041 Indian OPEN SEAT

280200682 82095
GIPSANA P 
GINNY GINNY FRANCIS GEETHA PETER GNNO 10-01-2000 919497683222 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270232827 82096
MUKTHA B 
SRINIVAS B S SRINIVASA P SANDHYA GNNO 29-05-2001 917337844184 Indian OPEN SEAT

200142788 82097 RITU SUNDER SINGH UMA EWNO 09-01-2001 919518295789 Indian OPEN SEAT

411200388 82100 RAJAGOPAL A ADHIVARAHAN A SATHYABHAMA G EWNO 13-07-2000 916383231265 Indian OPEN SEAT

270204721 82102
SANGEETHA B 
S B K SURESH S L RAJALAKSHMI BCNO 11-08-2001

935698457993
56 Indian OPEN SEAT

280911045 82107
RINSHA 
EDAPPATTA

MOHAMMED ALI 
EDAPPATTA RASINA ADUKKATH BCNO 22-02-2000 919946104079 Indian OPEN SEAT

360409017 82112
PRAKRITI 
SINGHA

ASHOK KUMAR 
SINGHA ARPITA SINGHA SCNO 08-05-2001

836899372383
68 Indian OPEN SEAT

420124101 82116

AARKHA 
BHARATH 
CHANDRA AARKHA RAJU

AARKHA 
THRILOTHAMA SCNO 11-08-2000 919704656039 Indian OPEN SEAT

120608232 82119 VELURI JHANSI
VELURI RAMA 
KRISHNA VELURI SULOCHANA GNNO 11-04-2002 919949715757 Indian OPEN SEAT

440403369 82123
SATISH 
KUMAR SINGH

SHOBHANATH 
SINGH PREMA SINGH BCNO 01-01-2002 919871853899 Indian OPEN SEAT

390303494 82126 VIKAS NAGAR
MAKKHAN LAL 
NAGAR SUNITA NAGAR SCNO 27-04-2001 919680047962 Indian OPEN SEAT

120407691 82127 G SRIKANTH G JAYASANKAR M ANITHA BCNO 22-07-2000 919000814642 Indian OPEN SEAT

410801799 82132
RENGANATHA
N K KOLANJINATHAN KUMARI BCNO 11-01-2000 917502133232 Indian OPEN SEAT

311513720 82139
RISHABH 
SHARMA SUDHIR KUMAR RAMA SHARMA GNNO 02-07-2002 919404368913 Indian OPEN SEAT

430100843 82141
PRAJNA 
MAJUMDER

PARTHA 
MAJUMDER RUPALI SARKAR EWNO 11-06-2001 918258835400 Indian OPEN SEAT

280407671 82144 MITHRA E SEKHARAN E MOLY T K BCNO 29-07-2000 919846351713 Indian OPEN SEAT

230204109 82147 SEJAL SONI
SURESH KUMAR 
SONI SUCHITRA SONI BCNO 22-01-2001 918130194350 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120506879 82151
G NIKHILA 
SREE G REDDIMOHAN R SWARNALATHA BCNO 30-08-2001 919949008813 Indian OPEN SEAT

360411353 82152
UDITANSHU 
PRIYADARSHI

RABINDRA 
KUMAR RATH SUPRAVA DAS GNNO 02-02-2002 919338374368 Indian OPEN SEAT

440713043 82157

SURAJ 
VIKRAM 
YADAV RAM KRIPAL SHEELA BCNO 10-07-1996 919838416881 Indian OPEN SEAT

170203656 82160
SUCHETA 
MANDAL

SUKUMAR 
MANDAL SUSHAMA MANDAL SCNO 16-08-2000 917000598182 Indian OPEN SEAT

460102301 82165 PIYALI BISWAS RAJIB BISWAS SIPRA BISWAS BCNO 20-03-1998 917797169474 Indian OPEN SEAT

420102002 82166

KONALA 
SUNDARA 
AAKASH K S JYOTHI BABU BALANAGU SCNO 27-07-2000 919493534899 Indian OPEN SEAT

440401524 82173 SAACHI GOEL AMITABH GOEL SANDHYA GOEL GNNO 12-08-2001 919871180121 Indian OPEN SEAT

311400863 82174 AARUSHI ARYA AMAR KUMAR MONIKA GUPTA BCNO 16-09-2002 919549280444 Indian OPEN SEAT

260302475 82177
SHRUTI 
AGRAWAL

LAW KUMAR 
AGRAWAL RENU DEVI GNNO 01-06-1999 918529775983 Indian OPEN SEAT

270803069 82178 KUNAL H HIMAPAL S SHVETHA V GNNO 03-12-2001 919844368381 Indian OPEN SEAT

311116155 82179

ZODE 
HEMANT 
BHUWAN

ZODE BHUWAN 
SAMBHUJI

ZODE MANDA 
BHUWAN BCNO 09-03-1998 919834085616 Indian OPEN SEAT

441001390 82180
PALAK 
SACHAN

ARUN KUMAR 
SACHAN PREETI SACHAN BCNO 04-11-2000 919451013030 Indian OPEN SEAT

390104109 82181
TANISHA 
SINGHAL BRIJESH SINGHAL JYOTI SINGHAL GNNO 23-10-2001 918209599793 Indian OPEN SEAT

460802142 82184
SARMISTHA 
TRIPATHI

SUBRATA 
TRIPATHI SARBANI TRIPATHI GNNO 01-01-1997 919647135004 Indian OPEN SEAT

460800252 82185
TANIMA 
GHOSH

TAPANESWAR 
GHOSH TAPASHI GHOSH GNNO 13-11-1998 918777067128 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390501701 82187 AYUSHI VIKASH CHANDRA KUMARI MANISHA BCNO 12-06-2000 917042600842 Indian OPEN SEAT

460400745 82191

AULIBHA 
BHATTACHARJ
EE

ANUP KUMAR 
BHATTACHARJEE

CHANDRA 
BHATTACHARJEE GNNO 04-09-1998 919474494705 Indian OPEN SEAT

200131135 82194
SHAHEENA 
QUADRI FAIZ RABBANI ATIA BANO BCNO 25-10-1996 919312187032 Indian OPEN SEAT

420105548 82197
BASVA 
SWETHA

BASVA SURESH 
BABU BASVA ARUNA KUMARI BCNO 22-01-1999 919550751180 Indian OPEN SEAT

200122541 82207
SHAKTISWAR 
SAHOO

MAHENDRA 
KUMAR SAHOO

PRAFULLA KUMARI 
SAHOO BCNO 04-05-1998 917381871026 Indian OPEN SEAT

440903961 82213 SOMYA SINGH RAHUL KUMAR BHARTI SINGH BCNO 25-11-2000 919058482624 Indian OPEN SEAT

410105913 82217
VISHNU 
MAALIKA S

SAKTHI VETRIVEL 
K SHARMILA S GNNO 10-06-2002 919443494218 Indian OPEN SEAT

390603735 82227

SOURABH 
KUMAR 
JEENGAR

MANOJ KUMAR 
JEENGAR REKHA DEVI SOLANKI SCNO 22-06-1999 919929089056 Indian OPEN SEAT

311805216 82243

SUDHANSHU 
SANJAY 
MAGADE

SANJAY 
MANOHAR 
MAGADE

SHUBHANGI S 
MAGADE SCNO 29-01-2001 917057235203 Indian OPEN SEAT

170101915 82245 S SAMYUKTA SUNIL KUMAR S S SREELEKHA SUNIL GNNO 24-11-1999 919479059281 Indian OPEN SEAT

120512890 82246
KIRTI SRI 
GANDHAM

G S V N RAM 
MOHAN RAO LAXMI GANDHAM EWNO 15-08-2001 919654173299 Indian OPEN SEAT

180101186 82248
PARMAR JEET 
HEMANTSINH

HEMANTSINH 
PARMAR MITA SOLANKI GNNO 21-03-2001 918980015194 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311209264 82250

SAKSHI SUNIL 
YENGANTIWA
R

SUNIL 
YENGANTIWAR USHA YENGANTIWAR BCNO 02-09-2000 917720858717 Indian OPEN SEAT

120516123 82252
MIDDE 
BHAVANA

MIDDE CHANDRA 
SEKHAR MIDDE ANURADHA EWNO 08-06-2002 919989740009 Indian OPEN SEAT

311403344 82255
PATIL POOJA 
PRADEEP

PRADEEP 
SHANKAR PATIL ANITA PRADEEP PATIL GNNO 08-03-2001 919892161514 Indian OPEN SEAT

300309908 82257 DHIRAJ KHICHI RAJESH KHICHI SUNITA KHICHI SCNO 24-04-2000 918602543402 Indian OPEN SEAT

270706539 82262
AMRUT 
BELAVI ANNAPPA BELAVI SHAILA BELAVI GNNO 10-06-2001 919986995040 Indian OPEN SEAT

200133141 82263
VANSHIKA 
NAITHANI AJAY NAITHANI ALPNA NAITHANI GNNO 31-01-2001 919818324583 Indian OPEN SEAT

280309879 82266 VYSHNAV V R RAJU P RAJALEKSHMY A S GNNO 24-09-2001 919447746401 Indian OPEN SEAT

300305526 82267 ESHA CHHAJED VIKAS SADHANA GNNO 28-12-2001 917224973500 Indian OPEN SEAT

281116222 82273 NOORA NIZAR
EBRAHIM KUNJU 
NIZARUDEEN

SAMEERABEN 
NIZARUDEEN BCNO 05-05-1999 919544796054 Indian OPEN SEAT

441002094 82279
MD SAWOOD 
ALAM

MD SANAUL 
HAQUE ASMAT AARA GNNO 22-05-1997 919315087897 Indian OPEN SEAT

260300238 82280
PADMAZA 
SINHA

PRABHAKAR 
KUMAR SINHA NISHA SINHA GNNO 05-12-1999 917033986816 Indian OPEN SEAT

420400458 82281

MALEMPATI 
BHAVANA 
CHOWDARY

MALEMPATI 
MADHU SUDHAN 
RAO

MALEMPATI 
SUVARCHALA DEVI GNNO 09-11-2002 919949018900 Indian OPEN SEAT

311400751 82282
SHUBHAM 
WAWALE

DNYANDEO 
WAWALE SHOBHA WAWALE BCNO 10-11-2000 918390695064 Indian OPEN SEAT
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260202208 82289 JOYEETA SEN
JAYANTA KUMAR 
SEN CHAITALI SEN GNNO 02-12-1998 919430348599 Indian OPEN SEAT

310412466 82291

TEJAS 
RANASING 
CHAVHAN

RANASING 
SARICHAND 
CHAVHAN

SHAMLATA RANASING 
CHAVHAN BCNO 11-12-2001 917083545778 Indian OPEN SEAT

390326042 82292 POOJA BAJIYA RAMESHWAR LAL SANTOSH DEVI BCNO 30-08-2001 919460103945 Indian OPEN SEAT

460814205 82294
DEBSMITA 
BANERJEE

SUBHASIS 
BANDOPADHYAY

SUNANDA 
BANDOPADHYAY GNNO 21-08-2000

426890515842
68 Indian OPEN SEAT

380201297 82298
RITU KUMARI 
SHAKYA

ASHOK BABU 
SHAKYA GANGA SHRI SHAKYA BCNO 07-08-2000 919414093081 Indian OPEN SEAT

390102169 82305
PRAGYA 
YADAV

VINOD KUMAR 
YADAV SUNITA YADAV BCNO 07-11-1998 919413815154 Indian OPEN SEAT

280308309 82314 RAZEENA K S SHIJU K M LAILA K A BCNO 23-04-2000 919947091386 Indian OPEN SEAT

460806819 82315 ARIJIT BASU
SUBRATA KUMAR 
BASU SOMA BASU GNNO 04-10-1998 916292126296 Indian OPEN SEAT

390513139 82318
ISHA ISHWAR 
BARAPATRE

ISHWAR 
BARAPATRE VAISHALI BARAPATRE GNNO 18-12-2000 919111001920 Indian OPEN SEAT

280804208 82319 SANA C SAJID RASEENA S BCNO 25-04-1999 919895245403 Indian OPEN SEAT
440813156 82330 RICHA MITRA HEMRAJ MITRA MUNNI VERMA SCNO 05-10-1996 918765200126 Indian OPEN SEAT

440102268 82335 ROHIT TOMAR AMRESH TOMAR LATA TOMAR SCNO 16-06-1998 919528739816 Indian OPEN SEAT

280300465 82338
NEERAJ 
SREEKUMAR

SREEKUMAR 
NARAYANA PILLAI

THARA 
RADHAKRISHNAN 
UNNITHAN GNNO 07-11-2001 918136895979 Indian OPEN SEAT

460816223 82339
AMARTYA 
CHOWDHURY

SUDIPTO 
CHOUDHURY PIYALI CHOUDHURY GNNO 29-06-2001 09874563636 Indian OPEN SEAT

280814106 82348
SANTHRA 
PHILIP PHILIP MATHEW T GRACY JOSEPH GNNO 05-09-2000 919400638826 Indian OPEN SEAT
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200120844 82349
KANCHAN 
KAUSHIK RAJEEV KUMAR KAMAL EWNO 23-03-2000 919811338218 Indian OPEN SEAT

390323276 82350
ABHISHEK 
KUMAR ARUN KUMAR MALTI DEVI SCNO 18-03-1999 917372946290 Indian OPEN SEAT

440107604 82351
DEEKSHA 
KUMARI EBARAN SINGH MAYA DEVI SCNO 21-05-2001

058987558528
53 Indian OPEN SEAT

280405927 82352 ANJANA P SUDHEENDRAN P REJULA M BCNO 08-05-2000 919495909035 Indian OPEN SEAT

390328382 82353
ABHISHEK 
MUKHERJEE

CHITTARANJAN 
MUKHERJEE SOMA MUKHERJEE GNNO 11-09-2000 919437542542 Indian OPEN SEAT

280910972 82357
DEEPAK LAL T 
S SURESH BABU SHYLA P BCNO 19-02-2000 918113867206 Indian OPEN SEAT

300203479 82359
HIMANSHU 
SISODHIYA

MADHAV SINGH 
SISODHIYA BABEETA SISODHIYA SCNO 25-12-2000 917987523070 Indian OPEN SEAT

380202869 82362
RAJWINDER 
KAUR KARAMJIT SINGH MANJEET KAUR EWNO 25-10-2000 919914013761 Indian OPEN SEAT

200140845 82363 ALEEN JAJORIA RAGHUBIR SINGH RENU JAJORIA SCNO 06-01-2001 919210435533 Indian OPEN SEAT

280810230 82366
SHAHIMA 
SHERIN

MUHAMMED 
SHAFI V P RAHIYANATH BCNO 04-11-2000 918089818417 Indian OPEN SEAT

200128351 82367 RAGHAV DEEPAK KAVITA GNNO 17-08-2001 919992418428 Indian OPEN SEAT

280605314 82378
DEVANARAYA
NAN K

N KRISHNA 
KUMAR P SRIKALA GNNO 01-08-2000 919447590953 Indian OPEN SEAT

280704532 82380
SARANYA S 
NAIR V N SURESH LATHA SURESH GNNO 19-10-1999 919497888017 Indian OPEN SEAT

460403325 82387

ATANU 
KUMAR 
GHOSH

AMIT KUMAR 
GHOSH ANURUPA GHOSH BCNO 09-04-1998 917001894409 Indian OPEN SEAT

380202840 82394 REEA ROHTASH NEELAM BCNO 23-09-2001 919416489271 Indian OPEN SEAT

200135813 82404 AYUSH KUMAR
RAM KAILASH 
YADAV CHITRAREKHA KUMARI BCNO 22-12-1999 919057529549 Indian OPEN SEAT
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430100259 82407
BIPRAJIT 
DEBNATH BIMAL DEBNATH NISA DEBNATH BCNO 27-07-2000 919436780612 Indian OPEN SEAT

200136798 82408 SHAGUN PAWAN KUMAR KUSUM BCNO 06-09-2000 917082789151 Indian OPEN SEAT

300403415 82409
TANUSHREE 
SEN GUPTA

GOUTAM SEN 
GUPTA HIMANI SEN GUPTA EWNO 25-12-2000 919752901209 Indian OPEN SEAT

280711116 82414
ANTO 
DOMINIC DOMINIC JOSEPH LYZA DOMINIC GNNO 28-08-2001 919961393325 Indian OPEN SEAT

311501630 82415
JOSHI RUCHA 
HRISHIKESH HRISHIKESH SNEHAL GNNO 24-07-2001 919850960486 Indian OPEN SEAT

390352836 82417
KOMAL 
KULDEEP

BADRI PRASAD 
RAIGER SANTOSH DEVI SCNO 27-10-2001 919784493069 Indian OPEN SEAT

220103287 82421 KHUSHI AHUJA ASHOK AHUJA KAVITA AHUJA GNNO 19-05-2001 919898035888 Indian OPEN SEAT

311102923 82422

AISHA 
TAYBAH 
SHEIKH

ABDUL MOYEED 
SHEIKH RUBIYA KHAN GNNO 29-09-2001 917028651695 NRI OPEN SEAT

390324298 82424
SHIVAM 
KUMAR

ARUN KISHORE 
SINGH RANJANA SINGH GNNO 13-09-2000 917425068277 Indian OPEN SEAT

200101894 82430

MANAN 
AAKAAR 
SAURIKHIA

AMBRISH 
SAURIKHIA SINDHU SAXENA GNNO 24-02-2002 919968289728 Indian OPEN SEAT

280402314 82432 SAFWAN P P MUSTHAFA K NAFEESA P P BCNO 27-10-1997 919496698496 Indian OPEN SEAT

160114745 82433 AKSHITA
SUSHIL KUMAR 
SAINI SARITA SAINI GNNO 31-10-2002 919255410791 Indian OPEN SEAT

390514152 82436
KUMKUM 
PARIHAR

MADAN MOHAN 
PARIHAR SUGNA PARIHAR SCNO 15-06-1999 919636214171 Indian OPEN SEAT

440903161 82438
UMANG 
BANSAL RAJEEV BANSAL PARUL BANSAL GNNO 12-06-2001 918859962296 Indian OPEN SEAT

160117330 82441
NAKUL 
SHARMA PAWAN SHARMA KANCHAN SHARMA EWNO 02-10-2000 917696626295 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280901854 82444 HAIFA AMAL
E K ABDUL 
MAJEED T LAILA BCNO 13-03-2000 919544008875 Indian OPEN SEAT

210100667 82456
CAROICAR 
YASH SATISH

CAROICAR 
SATISH XAMBA

CAROICAR SUNANDA 
SATISH GNNO 19-05-2000 918605279488 Indian OPEN SEAT

440106363 82457 DHRUV TYAGI SUBHASH TYAGI ANITA TYAGI GNNO 09-02-2000 919319218308 Indian OPEN SEAT

360100840 82460 SHRUTI BASTIA
AYAS KANTA 
BASTIA YASHASHREE PANDA GNNO 26-08-2001 919777446071 Indian OPEN SEAT

420120776 82462
PALNATI 
VENKATESH PALNATI SRINIVAS PALNATI SATHYAVATHI BCNO 19-08-2000 919494277180 Indian OPEN SEAT

420137990 82468 HIMNA IRFAN

MOHAMMED 
IRFAN 
MOHIUDDIN SARWATH JAHAN BCNO 19-08-2000 917702460265 Indian OPEN SEAT

120602069 82471
TAMMANA 
VIDYA

TAMMANA 
VEERA 
VENAKATA SATTI 
RAJU

TAMMANA LAKSHMI 
PRASANNA EWNO 09-11-2002 919553788041 Indian OPEN SEAT

410703227 82474
AMBRO GIDIN 
P PRINCE JOSEPH A ANNIE RANJITHAM A BCNO 26-02-2000 919486102662 Indian OPEN SEAT

420129158 82476 NUNE PAVANI NUNE SAMBAIAH NUNE ALZAMMA BCNO 04-10-2000 919959025460 Indian OPEN SEAT

281111822 82480
SHEBA SERAH 
JAYAMOHAN

C JAYAMOHAN 
DAS MAGDALENE E W BCNO 18-09-2000 919497690868 Indian OPEN SEAT

420123719 82487
ESHITHA 
SHARMA

MANOJ KUMAR 
SHARMA KOMAL SHARMA GNNO 04-08-2002 919573965090 Indian OPEN SEAT

410206781 82492

RHYTHAMBARI 
 MEENATCHI R 
A

S RAMA 
PRAGASAM K AMUDHA GNNO 16-05-2000 919894064264 Indian OPEN SEAT

410701038 82496
S PAULINE 
STELLA P C SEKAR PRAMEELA SEKAR BCNO 20-10-2000 919417393514 Indian OPEN SEAT
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430101519 82497
BIJOYEETA 
DEBNATH BIMAL DEBNATH NISA DEBNATH BCNO 27-07-2000 919436167228 Indian OPEN SEAT

230100595 82499 VIKAS KUMAR VIJENDER KUMAR DARSHNA BCNO 08-01-1999 919306219443 Indian OPEN SEAT

410604703 82500
MITHRA 
SUDHESI S SUDHAKARAN M SUGANTHI K BCNO 13-07-2002 919942083209 Indian OPEN SEAT

120602476 82510
DONDA 
MISHITHA

DONDA CH 
VENKANNA DORA DONDA SREE DEVI EWNO 21-07-2000 919963046246 Indian OPEN SEAT

280801353 82514
ANANYA 
ANEESH T K ANEESH T K JISHA K BCNO 07-11-2000 918943427878 Indian OPEN SEAT

420104337 82518

GONGLE 
VENKATESH 
PRASAD G NARAYANA G RADHA BAI BCNO 07-02-2001 917799693591 Indian OPEN SEAT

420110944 82520
RANDER 
JANAVI

RANDER 
LAXMIKANTH RANDER CHANDA DEVI EWNO 20-08-2000 918099558681 Indian OPEN SEAT

460807202 82521
UPAMA 
DUTTA MAHADEB DUTTA LOPA MUDRA DUTTA GNNO 11-12-1999 919153218107 Indian OPEN SEAT

320103954 82527
GOLDI 
NAOREM

N NANDO 
MANGANG N SANATOMBI DEVI BCNO 04-02-2001 918837365752 Indian OPEN SEAT

420123750 82534

MOGILIGIDDA 
VARSHA 
REDDY

M SRIDHAR 
REDDY M SRIVANI GNNO 25-07-2001 919392610026 Indian OPEN SEAT

160112468 82535 MOHIT RANGA RAJINDER KUMAR KAMLESH DEVI SCNO 12-03-2000 919255191664 Indian OPEN SEAT

120108313 82536
DASARI SAI 
PRAVEENA

DASARI RAMA 
KRISHNA DASARI USHA RANI BCNO 22-11-2000 919866507988 Indian OPEN SEAT

120506854 82541
APOORVA 
VEMULA V V SUBBA RAO REJI V SCNO 24-05-2000 917386676976 Indian OPEN SEAT

390336458 82542
JAYCHANDRA 
KANT BECHOO RAM SARSWATI KUMARI SCNO 29-09-2001 918809852285 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280107096 82543
EBY ELIAS 
ROBERT ELIAS ROBERT JOSEPHINE T BCNO 08-02-1999 919961352367 Indian OPEN SEAT

120506897 82546
KODI BALA 
RAVI TEJA KODI NANAJI NAMANI RAVI KUMARI BCNO 04-07-2000 917013363288 Indian OPEN SEAT

300500734 82549
HIMANSHU 
CHAUHAN

BASHISTH 
CHAUHAN KALPANA DEVI BCNO 19-12-2001 919044458579 Indian OPEN SEAT

390321962 82551 NITISH GAUR
SURYAKANT 
GAUR MEENA GAUR BCNO 30-08-2000 917737287677 Indian OPEN SEAT

310900065 82552
DEVENDRA 
BHAGAT

BALASAHEB 
BHAGAT TRISHALA BHAGAT SCNO 11-11-1998 919623300017 Indian OPEN SEAT

120403102 82556
KANAMALURU 
 MEGHANA

KANAMALURU 
VASUDEVAIAH

KANAMALURU 
NEERAJA BCNO 13-01-2001 919573904350 Indian OPEN SEAT

360406894 82557
AYUSHMAAN 
DAS

ALOK RANJAN 
DAS SUCHETA BALA DAS GNNO 16-08-2001 917016419585 Indian OPEN SEAT

420122138 82558

ALUGUBELLI 
AMRUTHA 
REDDY

ALUGUBELLI 
SUDARSHAN 
REDDY

ALUGUBELLI 
VIJAYALAXMI EWNO 14-11-1998 919885658879 Indian OPEN SEAT

280806376 82561
FATHIMATH 
UL FARIHA

FAISAL 
KOLAKKULAM 
PARAMBA THANSEERA FAISAL BCNO 18-10-2000 919745322100 Indian OPEN SEAT

300102556 82562
NIMISHA 
NIGAM RAVI NIGAM VARSHA NIGAM GNNO 28-03-2000 918109375587 Indian OPEN SEAT

420302194 82563
GANDHAM 
SONIA GANDHAM BABU

GANDHAM 
DHANALAXMI BCNO 09-11-2000 919666831304 Indian OPEN SEAT

360406749 82565
ANUP KUMAR 
DHADA

HAREKRUSHNA 
DHADA SUCHITRA DHADA EWNO 14-12-1997 916370294541 Indian OPEN SEAT

311018854 82567
VARUN M 
DIXIT MADHAV D DIXIT SWATI M DIXIT GNNO 20-09-2000 919987952189 Indian OPEN SEAT

300307810 82568
KULDEEP 
DHALE MADAN DHALE LAXMI DHALE SCNO 25-09-1999 918819915992 Indian OPEN SEAT
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170302600 82572
JYOTSANA 
BANWASI

HIRALAL 
BANWASI SUMITRA BANWASI STNO 10-11-2002 919165430856 Indian OPEN SEAT

120506137 82577

MEDI 
HARSHITHA 
SANE

MEDI 
NEELAMBARAM BAJI JALAVATHI SCNO 01-04-2002 919296907753 Indian OPEN SEAT

120600666 82578
TANIMA 
KUNDU

CHITTA RANJAN 
KUNDU MAHUA KUNDU GNNO 10-09-2001 918106523347 Indian OPEN SEAT

220700612 82579 FRENY TANNA
BHAVESHBHAI 
TANNA LEENABEN TANNA EWNO 28-03-2000 919824101011 Indian OPEN SEAT

281114421 82580
AALIYAAH S 
SEYAD SEYAD K SAJIDA BEEVI S BCNO 08-03-2000 919447559444 Indian OPEN SEAT

420200099 82584

NIMMALA 
SHIVA RAMA 
KRISHNA

NIMMALA 
RAJAIAH

NIMMALA 
BATHUKAMMA BCNO 15-10-1998 918897257147 Indian OPEN SEAT

170302138 82587
SANA 
PARVEEN LT AFZAL KHAN RUKHSANA BANO BCNO 23-03-1999 917869903411 Indian OPEN SEAT

280705950 82589
NANDITHA 
LAKSHMI RAJU MOHAN JYOTHI LEKSHMI GNNO 06-05-1999 919446200938 Indian OPEN SEAT

140207748 82592
KUMARI 
RASHMIRAJ

SAMPAT LAL 
PRASAD GITA GUPTA BCNO 14-05-1999 919435087229 Indian OPEN SEAT

390506175 82597 RITIKA SINGH M P SINGH RAMA SINGH SCNO 19-05-2000 919079942286 Indian OPEN SEAT

420302636 82598
BODDU 
SRAVANI

BODDU 
NANDESWARA 
RAO BODDU RADHIKA BCNO 26-08-1999 919494320485 Indian OPEN SEAT

410912025 82599 NIXON RAJA P PARANJOTHI S
PUNITHA JENET 
SHANTHI BAI K BCNO 30-10-2000 919788159164 Indian OPEN SEAT

280804026 82601

AMAL 
PURUSHOTHA
MAN

PURUSHOTHAMA
N M K MOLY N M BCNO 03-01-1999 919744641089 Indian OPEN SEAT

281112890 82609 NATASHA S T SUNNY PS SEENA BCNO 13-12-2000 919446700644 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420127141 82610

SHAIK 
JUVERIYA 
MAHI

SHAIK 
ISLAMUDDIN SHAIK WASEEM BCNO 01-04-2000 918555019322 Indian OPEN SEAT

210103827 82611

MEDAM 
VENKATA 
KOMALI

M 
VENKATESWARLU M DHANALAKSHMI GNNO 10-08-1999 918921414737 Indian OPEN SEAT

120513769 82614
UPPARA 
NAVYA SREE K KRISTAPPA K KAVITHA BCNO 05-06-2001 919949568511 Indian OPEN SEAT

390500658 82615
ABHILASHA 
CHOUDHARY

YOGESH 
CHOUDHARY PUSHPA CHOUDHARY BCNO 05-01-2001 919425538000 Indian OPEN SEAT

410105032 82620 N KAVYA
M NADANA 
ARASU T MALARVIZHI BCNO 15-05-2002 919444159370 Indian OPEN SEAT

420136581 82621
NANDIGAMA 
KAVYASRI

NANDIGAMA 
CHALAM

BHAGAVATHULA 
VIJAYA LAKSHMI GNNO 16-03-2002 919440217200 Indian OPEN SEAT

280402666 82623 ANAGHA C P RAJAN C P GEETHA A K SCNO 14-09-1999 919207528165 Indian OPEN SEAT

310801629 82625

MOIN 
MOULANA 
SHAIKH MOULANA TASMIYA GNNO 08-05-2001 919422068601 Indian OPEN SEAT

160104801 82628
MUSKAN 
DHINGRA

DEEPAK KUMAR 
DHINGRA NEETU RANI GNNO 02-10-2000 919315684802 Indian OPEN SEAT

420503194 82630
TEEGALA 
HARIKA

TEEGALA 
SUDHAKAR RAO TEEGALA SUNITHA EWNO 20-07-2001 919502203837 Indian OPEN SEAT

410119864 82634 NITHIN O N
O L NAGANATH 
BABU T S CHITRA BCNO 28-07-2002 919381007574 Indian OPEN SEAT

120607938 82638

NAMALA DEVI 
SOMVIJA 
KRISHNA 
PRIYA

NAMALA VEERA 
VENKATA 
SATYANARAYANA 
MURTHY

NAMALA BHASKARA 
LAKSHMI GNNO 10-05-2002 919000499099 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120516877 82640
GORLE 
ROSHINI

GORLE 
PURUSHOTHAM 
RAO GORLE SARADA BCNO 03-10-2001 919494526798 Indian OPEN SEAT

410113289 82648 R NIVEDHITHA S RAMESH S AMBIKA GNNO 05-06-2001 919884216363 Indian OPEN SEAT

120514653 82653
VAISHNAVI 
KOLLAVARI K GOPI D SUDHA MADHURI SCNO 21-03-2002 919849454534 Indian OPEN SEAT

170304212 82654
KSHITIJ 
CHANDRAKAR

LALIT 
CHANDRAKAR EKTA CHANDRAKAR BCNO 21-01-2000 919340194338 Indian OPEN SEAT

281102272 82660 THASNI FAZIL FASALUDEEN S JASMIN K BCNO 11-02-1997 917025967854 Indian OPEN SEAT

420104182 82661
BANDARI 
POOJITHA BANDARI YADGIRI BANDARI KAMALA BCNO 05-12-2002 919866008677 Indian OPEN SEAT

311125499 82663

AASHUTOSH 
RAJESH 
JAISWAL

RAJESH 
JAWAHARLAL 
JAISWAL

MEENAKSHI RAJESH 
JAISWAL BCNO 13-03-2001 919370311921 Indian OPEN SEAT

390411754 82668
BHARAT 
KUMAR NAGA RAM SUMATI DEVI SCNO 17-11-1998 916377126914 Indian OPEN SEAT

310903653 82676

SHANKARE 
SUSHMA 
RAVINDRA RAVINDRA SHIVMALA EWNO 07-03-1999 918329604860 Indian OPEN SEAT

420502330 82677 KORE TEJASWI KORE RAMESH KORE RAJITHA BCNO 01-10-2000 919866921101 Indian OPEN SEAT

120500945 82680 K M JAHNAVI K MALLIKARJUNA K ADI NARAYANAMMA BCNO 07-07-2001 918790156455 Indian OPEN SEAT

280703954 82683
MILKA ACHU 
KOSHY KOSHY KOSHY SARAMMA KOSHY GNNO 05-06-2000 919447494295 Indian OPEN SEAT

270513016 82684
ASHWINI R 
MOHRIR RAVINDRANATH VANDANA GNNO 06-11-1998 919353763807 Indian OPEN SEAT

390307762 82687 JONY SUBHASH MAYA DEVI SCNO 30-06-1999 918396803194 Indian OPEN SEAT

310102187 82688
MANSI 
SANKLECHA SANTOSH SARIKA EWNO 25-06-2001 919422677329 Indian OPEN SEAT
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411205535 82689
N T 
SOUNDARIYAA

N 
THAVASILINGARA
J T GOMATHI BCNO 04-10-2000 919894510296 Indian OPEN SEAT

441001049 82691
NAMRITA 
SINGH KUVER PAL SINGH SARITA SINGH SCNO 25-07-2000 919412414809 Indian OPEN SEAT

460104432 82692
RAJ KUMAR 
BACHHAR

BISHNUPADA 
BACHHAR KABITA BACHHAR EWNO 17-06-1999 917427918492 Indian OPEN SEAT

310905782 82696

KATWATE 
SHUBHAM 
DHONDIRAM DHONDIRAM RAJSHRI SCNO 11-11-2000 918600646110 Indian OPEN SEAT

390602102 82701
GAURAV 
KALASUA

BABU LAL 
KALASUA GANGA KALASUA STNO 01-04-2001 919799172736 Indian OPEN SEAT

270212188 82706

PAVAN 
SURENDRA 
ADAPPAGOL

SURENDRA PARIS 
ADAPPAGOL SARASWATHI GNNO 30-08-2000 919740635960 Indian OPEN SEAT

360405865 82709
ARUNDHATI 
PRADHAN

PRAFULLA 
KUMAR PRADHAN SARMISTHA PRADHAN GNNO 13-03-2000

782494371378
24 Indian OPEN SEAT

150200239 82718
SANATH 
SINGH

PRABHASH 
CHANDRA SINGH SANGEETA SINGH GNNO 20-07-1998 918407059495 Indian OPEN SEAT

460601067 82722
MD TARIQUE 
ANWAR KHAN

MD 
ZAMALUDDIN 
KHAN CHAND SULTANA BCNO 09-04-1998 918101361260 Indian OPEN SEAT

120608155 82723
UPPADA 
KIRAN KUMAR

UPPADA RANGA 
RAO UPPADA SRAVANI BCNO 08-07-2001 917287987636 Indian OPEN SEAT

310980360 82730

NARUTE 
SAGAR 
DATTATRAY DATTATRAY PRAMILA BCNO 16-06-2000 919657104244 Indian OPEN SEAT

420118985 82733
UZMA 
MAHREEN SYED MOINUDDIN QAMAR SULTANA GNNO 24-05-2001 919704950676 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390506590 82735 SANGHPRIYA RAJENDRA RAM LEELA DEVI SCNO 29-06-1996 919716800309 Indian OPEN SEAT

280304215 82738
SHARON 
MARIA SUNNY SUNNY N P PAULINE SUNNY GNNO 25-05-2000 919947495568 Indian OPEN SEAT

310501725 82740

BHONDWE 
KETAN 
KESHAV KESHAV PARIMALA BCNO 14-06-2000 919404649073 Indian OPEN SEAT

281105389 82741
PAVITHA P 
BRIGHT BRIGHT SINGH R P SOBHANA J BCNO 30-12-2000 919846473977 Indian OPEN SEAT

450104740 82745 MARYAM AZIZ AZIZ KHAN SHAHIDA BEGUM GNNO 29-07-2000 917060116755 Indian OPEN SEAT

390322364 82747 AYUSH SAHU
JOGESH PRASAD 
SAHU MADHUSMITA BEHERA GNNO 16-12-1999 918986870403 Indian OPEN SEAT

280306222 82748 TONY BABU BABU CYRIAC RINCY BABU GNNO 25-04-2001 919446360842 Indian OPEN SEAT

220400785 82753

PATEL HALAK 
PURUSHOTTA
M

PATEL 
PURUSHOTTAM 
KARAMSHIBHAI

PATEL ANSUYABEN 
PURUSHOTTAM GNNO 16-03-2000 919426019000 Indian OPEN SEAT

440502654 82756

AMIY 
KRISHNA 
GUPTA

VIJAY KUMAR 
GUPTA SAROJ GUPTA BCNO 10-12-1999 918004325628 Indian OPEN SEAT

280902038 82759 HAZEEB AZEEZ K SUHARA HAMZA BCNO 04-06-2000 917559966845 Indian OPEN SEAT

220102590 82760
DISHANT P 
MEHTA

PRASHANT 
MEHTA NEELKAMAL MEHTA GNNO 08-11-2000 919375389985 Indian OPEN SEAT

200117963 82761
SIMRAN 
RATTAN

KANWALJEET 
SINGH HARVINDER KAUR GNNO 15-02-1999 918800961216 Indian OPEN SEAT

380302887 82763
JIVANJOT 
SINGH KOHLI

NARINDERPAL 
SINGH KOHLI

DAVINDERPAL KAUR 
KOHLI GNNO 29-11-2000 919417022924 Indian OPEN SEAT

420105730 82765
DUBALA 
KAVERI

DUBALA 
VENKATESHWARL
U D VIJAYA LAKSHMI BCNO 30-11-2001 919989629278 Indian OPEN SEAT
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200147779 82768 AMAN KUMAR MITHILESH RAJAK KAMLA DEVI SCNO 24-05-1999 919955613746 Indian OPEN SEAT

410800140 82770 VANATHI B
BALASUBRAMANI
AN P MANIMEKALAI C BCNO 20-03-2002 919629734899 Indian OPEN SEAT

390405338 82772 AARTI JANGID
HANUMAN 
JANGID MAINA BCNO 25-06-2000 918233743634 Indian OPEN SEAT

280911845 82776
SHAHALA 
THAHIR

K R THAHIR 
SAIFUDHEEN SAMEERA T BCNO 16-02-2000 919048797549 Indian OPEN SEAT

390346187 82777
HEMANT 
GODHA

CHHOGA RAM 
GODHA JAMANA DEVI SCNO 01-11-2000 918769568578 Indian OPEN SEAT

150207709 82778
DURGA 
CHANDNI VIJAY KUMAR SARITA KUMARI BCNO 10-03-2000 919304993787 Indian OPEN SEAT

450106010 82783
ISHEETA 
NAUTIYAL H M NAUTIYAL SAROJINI NAUTIYAL GNNO 17-04-1998 917455893911 Indian OPEN SEAT

280911200 82787
FATHIMA 
SANA CHEKKUPPA SHAKEELA BCNO 14-03-2000 917025043599 Indian OPEN SEAT

390300257 82791 LIZA PAWAN KUMAR NEELAM GNNO 01-02-2001 919034282405 Indian OPEN SEAT

311120695 82792

HARIJAN 
SOURABH 
ANIRUDH

ANIRUDH 
HARIJAN SHANTI HARIJAN SCNO 12-07-1999

194398380286
20 Indian OPEN SEAT

220701167 82794
VORA PUNIT 
KISHORBHAI KISHORBHAI MUKTABEN GNNO 18-12-2000 919879545440 Indian OPEN SEAT

280102934 82795 ALAIN LOUIS LOUIS C D SOSAMMA LOUIS BCNO 16-07-1997 919072615506 Indian OPEN SEAT

320101632 82799
KH ANJUMAN 
SHAHNI MD ANWAR ALI JUBEIDA BCNO 01-03-1999 919077586461 Indian OPEN SEAT

260302663 82802
MONALISHA 
KAR

GANESH 
CHANDRA KAR SRABONI KAR GNNO 10-04-2000 918789488992 Indian OPEN SEAT

220101769 82803

NIHAR SANJAY 
KUMAR 
BAROT

BAROT 
SANJAYKUMAR

BAROT 
PARASMANIBAHEN BCNO 12-04-2001 917016742415 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280804892 82813 SONA E HARIDASAN E SHEEBA T K BCNO 09-02-2000 919895192305 Indian OPEN SEAT

390402807 82814
DEEPAK 
KHATIK ROSHAN LAL SUSHILA DEVI SCNO 10-08-1999 919116558382 Indian OPEN SEAT

280706511 82819
PARVATHI M 
PRADEEP PRADEEPKUMAR MINIPRADEEP BCNO 18-12-1999 919447212680 Indian OPEN SEAT

281111389 82826
AARDRA 
UDAYAKUMAR UDAYAKUMAR J K GEETHAMMA BCNO 06-09-1999 919495033998 Indian OPEN SEAT

280703123 82828
NEHA ANN 
VARGHESE

MANAPURATHU 
JOHNSHIBU RUBY SHIBU GNNO 15-06-2000 918111827201 Indian OPEN SEAT

420126467 82831
KATIPELLY 
NAVYA SRI

KATIPELLY SAYA 
REDDY KATIPELLY VIJAYA EWNO 09-11-2000 919948086319 Indian OPEN SEAT

240204145 82832 KARTIK SAINI DINA NATH SAINI KAMALA DEVI BCNO 01-11-2000 919816574278 Indian OPEN SEAT

230204612 82837 TINNY YADAV PARTAP SINGH BABINA BCNO 27-03-2001 919896705765 Indian OPEN SEAT

200117786 82838
FAUZIA 
ASHRAF

MD ASHRAF 
QURAISHI RAYEESA BEGAM BCNO 05-01-2001 917060588191 Indian OPEN SEAT

311117090 82841 PARTH SAHU L N SAHU SAPANA SAHU GNNO 15-01-2001 919425147814 Indian OPEN SEAT

420202453 82844

KADARI 
MAHESH 
KUMAR KADARI ANJAIAH K PADMA SCNO 08-08-2000 919490193555 Indian OPEN SEAT

410206542 82853
POONKUZHALI 
 K A ANGAPPAN K KARPAGAVALLI T GNNO 19-11-2001 919444431572 Indian OPEN SEAT

120106912 82854

CHODA 
SESHADRI 
VASU

CHODA 
VISWESWARA 
RAO

CHODA LAKSHMI 
PARVATHI BCNO 01-03-2000 919440058441 Indian OPEN SEAT

430101817 82855
RATNADEEP 
MAJUMDER RAJIB MAJUMDER RITA DAS MAJUMDER SCNO 11-06-2001 919402581941 Indian OPEN SEAT

440800613 82858
DIVYANSHU 
CHITRAVANSHI

GYAN CHANDRA 
CHITRAVANSHI JAGRITI CHITRAVANSHI BCNO 27-11-2000 919721790990 Indian OPEN SEAT
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281206133 82860
SREELAKSHMI 
SANTHOSH K SANTHOSH K B NISHA K R BCNO 27-09-2000 919946126430 Indian OPEN SEAT

220101679 82863

PAREKH 
JIGNESH 
HITESHKUMAR

PAREKH 
HITESHKUMAR 
SURESHCHANDRA

ANANDI 
HITESHKUMAR PAREKH EWNO 11-06-2001 919106174238 Indian OPEN SEAT

410804158 82865
SUBHASHREE 
K R RAVICHANDRAN K SUMATHI R BCNO 04-10-2001 919486443183 Indian OPEN SEAT

420134879 82866
KANTHULA 
SUSMITHA

KANTHULA 
RAMULU KANTHULA RANI BCNO 08-07-2000 919948653414 Indian OPEN SEAT

160115331 82871
HARSH 
KUMAR DALSHER SINGH BHAWNA GNNO 02-09-2001 919417555644 Indian OPEN SEAT

390326399 82873 NISHA RAJ KUMAR RAJNI BCNO 21-11-2000 919414637692 Indian OPEN SEAT

300103490 82874
DISHA 
BARODE

VISHNU DAS 
BARODE SANDHYA BARODE SCNO 11-10-2000 918358809356 Indian OPEN SEAT

160108713 82875
PRIYANKA 
KASHYAP LOKENDER KAMLA SCNO 19-03-2000 918219995011 Indian OPEN SEAT

160115390 82876
PUSHKAR 
KAMBOJ RAJESH KUMAR CHARAN JEET BCNO 19-12-2000 919306866493 Indian OPEN SEAT

441000089 82877 MOHD SHUAIB
MUSTQEEM 
AHMAD

SHAMSHEEDA 
KHATOON BCNO 02-03-1999 918107192599 Indian OPEN SEAT

200149423 82880
RACHIT 
CHANDRA UMESH CHANDRA SAMIKSHA CHANDRA SCNO 18-11-2001 919899313134 Indian OPEN SEAT

270710599 82884

FAHEEM 
AHMED 
ICHLANGOD MOOSA B SALMA KONCHAR BCNO 05-11-2000 919844635047 Indian OPEN SEAT

311102209 82886
WALKE 
MRUNALI ANIL ANIL VIDYA SCNO 22-01-2000 918999746683 Indian OPEN SEAT

300201781 82888
MAYANK R 
JAIN RAJESH JAIN ANITA JAIN GNNO 27-12-1999 917823819934 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120103139 82890
NANGINENI 
NANDINI

NANGINENI 
SRINIVASA RAO NANGINENI SANTHI EWNO 04-05-2000 919908485874 Indian OPEN SEAT

150200269 82891
SWETA 
SHARMA ATMESH SHARMA RENU SHARMA GNNO 11-07-1999 918544032574 Indian OPEN SEAT

150226054 82897
SIDDHANT 
SINGH RAM SINGH

ANJU MAHENDRA 
SINGH SCNO 02-02-1997 919430001486 Indian OPEN SEAT

410203295 82898 ABHINAYA T THANGAVELU S PARIMALAM T BCNO 16-07-2001 918861215079 Indian OPEN SEAT
280906635 82902 ARUNDEV C VIJAYAN C SOBHANA PACHEERI BCNO 24-09-1999 919495010258 Indian OPEN SEAT

390510715 82908 ANKITA GUPTA
MAKKHAN LAL 
GUTPA GAYATRI DEVI BCNO 19-06-1997 919358791997 Indian OPEN SEAT

200137930 82910 SUNDUS HASIR HASIR UDDIN SHAGUFTA AZMI EWNO 04-12-1999 919667574228 Indian OPEN SEAT

270705590 82912 MYTHILY M MUNISWAMY D T SAVITHRAMMA B BCNO 09-11-2001 919448321412 Indian OPEN SEAT

200101747 82918
DEVANSHI 
AGGARWAL

MANOJ 
AGGARWAL RACHNA AGGARWAL GNNO 13-05-2001 919711997920 Indian OPEN SEAT

410701504 82919 NIVYA S V SUBRAMANIAN C VANAJA N T BCNO 02-10-2000 918838424278 Indian OPEN SEAT
281101291 82921 MEENU L JAYAKUMAR E LATHA R SCNO 19-10-1999 919895672491 Indian OPEN SEAT

311125896 82926
SAKSHI 
SHRIWASTAVA

RAKESH 
SHRIWASTAVA

MANJOO 
SHRIWASTAVA GNNO 09-02-2001 919923571533 Indian OPEN SEAT

450300006 82927
TRIPARNA 
PODDAR

SHIV SHANKAR 
PODDAR TULIKA PODDAR GNNO 06-03-2001 918475883204 Indian OPEN SEAT

170304745 82935 NIKITA SAHU BHUSHAN SAHU VIBHA SAHU BCNO 17-12-1999
224198266122
41 Indian OPEN SEAT

420100690 82939
L SAHITHI 
SARUPYA L MALYADRI T ARUNA KUMARI SCNO 18-10-2000 919177535678 Indian OPEN SEAT

311112346 82942 SHREEYA PAWAN VAISHALI GNNO 18-05-2001 919372910829 Indian OPEN SEAT

460802257 82947
SWAGATAM 
PATRA BABLA PATRA PAMPA PATRA BCNO 20-11-2000 919609415084 Indian OPEN SEAT
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310412121 82951

ADITI 
AVINASH 
KOLAPKAR

AVINASH 
SARWOTTAMRAO 
 KOLAPKAR

YOGITA AVINASH 
KOLAPKAR BCNO 19-02-2001 919422201655 Indian OPEN SEAT

410912531 82952 ESAISELVAN M MURUGADAS C VIJAYALAKSHMI S BCNO 04-01-2002 919444277244 Indian OPEN SEAT

410107326 82955 ANU K
KAMALAKKANNA
N M ANANDHI K GNNO 19-01-2002 919281057041 Indian OPEN SEAT

310901549 82962
GHEMBAD 
AMAR TANAJI TANAJI CHANDRAKALA GNNO 08-03-1999

072099609607
20 Indian OPEN SEAT

390346390 82964
PRIYANKA 
KUMARI

SURENDRA 
KUMAR VIMALA DEVI BCNO 30-04-2002 919983391588 Indian OPEN SEAT

390348856 82967 VINOD VERMA SHAMBHU DAYAL MEENA DEVI SCNO 08-07-2000 917742124531 Indian OPEN SEAT

120407461 82969

BADDALA 
SIVAKUMAR 
REDDY

B RAMANA 
REDDY B RADHA RUKIMINI EWNO 15-06-2000 919381614234 Indian OPEN SEAT

300500960 82971 YASHI GOYAL RAVI GOYAL BHARTI GOYAL GNNO 03-01-2000 918602162117 Indian OPEN SEAT

410100327 82973 VINAYA DAS P

KMP 
DAMODARAN 
NAMBOOTHIRI EM SATHI GNNO 12-04-2000 918124574403 Indian OPEN SEAT

150240405 82976
URVASHI 
ANAND BIPUL KUMAR BULU DEVI GNNO 20-02-2001 917004150043 Indian OPEN SEAT

280102712 82978 ATHIRA K U USHAPPAN MINI BCNO 05-07-1993 919539814597 Indian OPEN SEAT

230207298 82985
APARAJITA 
CHOUDHURI

SAIBAL 
CHOUDHURI

ANURADHA 
CHOUDHURI GNNO 15-07-2002 919873000459 Indian OPEN SEAT

150213644 82994
ANAND 
SWARUP

KRISHNA KUMAR 
THAKUR MRIDULA THAKUR GNNO 21-03-2001 919065438303 Indian OPEN SEAT

280604128 82995
MUHAMMED 
ASHIQH

MUJEEB 
RAHUMAN I JASMINE H BCNO 29-07-2000 919744778282 Indian OPEN SEAT

311402564 83000
BHAVIKA 
RANPISE

BHANUDAS 
RANPISE ALICE RANPISE SCNO 28-03-2000 919322837979 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311105556 83004

KHAN MD 
FAIZAN MD 
MUSLIM

MD MUSLIM 
KHAN RUBINA BANO EWNO 13-11-2001 919561494161 Indian OPEN SEAT

150211670 83008

DANISH 
MARGHOOB 
AHMAD

MD SHAMSHER 
ALAM ARFA ZABEEN BCNO 07-11-1998 917992464344 Indian OPEN SEAT

280701585 83010

TOMS JOSEPH 
THURUTHUMA
LY

JOSEPH THOMAS 
THURUTHUMALY LEELET JOSEPH GNNO 15-09-2000 919995459033 Indian OPEN SEAT

311120262 83011

MESHRAM 
VIKAS 
DEORAO

DEORAO 
MESHRAM SINDHU MESHRAM BCNO 13-11-2000 919527805901 Indian OPEN SEAT

390512587 83013
ANCHAL 
CHAUDHARY

AYODHYA 
PRASAD KAMLAWATI DEVI SCNO 24-08-1996 919140354703 Indian OPEN SEAT

380501763 83019 SARGUN KAUR BARJINDER SINGH GURSHARAN KAUR GNNO 02-04-2001 919463051075 Indian OPEN SEAT

280407565 83020
RICHARD 
JOSEPH T J JOSEPH TOMY BINDHU GNNO 14-07-1999 919961952117 Indian OPEN SEAT

410802618 83026

YUVESH 
RAGAVENDIRA
N V VENKATESAN R CHITRA S GNNO 06-06-2001 919443614771 Indian OPEN SEAT

150216815 83028
POOJA 
KUMARI ARVIND KUMAR RAJKALI DEVI BCNO 06-08-1998 918539927697 Indian OPEN SEAT

160109910 83038
ROHAN 
KAUSHAL RAJINDER KUMAR SUNITA KAUSHAL SCNO 01-08-2000 919418056949 Indian OPEN SEAT

280804062 83039
NAHAL 
MINNA A T ABDUL RAZAK A P MYMOONA A T BCNO 31-08-1999 919667223311 Indian OPEN SEAT

120302857 83043
MUPPALLA 
HEMAPRIYA

MUPPALLA 
PRASAD

YELLAMRAJU 
CHANDRAKALA GNNO 27-05-2001 919441686844 Indian OPEN SEAT

150238732 83046 AMULYA ASHOK KUMAR MANJU DEVI BCNO 16-10-1999 918986020325 Indian OPEN SEAT
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440706183 83047
RISHABH 
PRATAP

VIRENDRA 
PRATAP SINGH GEETA DAS BCNO 30-07-2000 919451600492 Indian OPEN SEAT

280405219 83048
SHAHIN S 
MOHAMMED SHAJI B KADEEJA BEEVI B BCNO 11-03-2002 917994850174 Indian OPEN SEAT

150230476 83051 AKASH AMAN
RAMESHWAR 
PRASAD YADAV JAISHIKA DEVI BCNO 05-11-1999 917509668285 Indian OPEN SEAT

450301831 83053
PRIYANKA 
TIWARI

RAVINDRA 
KUMAR TIWARI BABITA TIWARI EWNO 06-07-2001 917830928904 Indian OPEN SEAT

220400868 83057
OM PRAKASH 
SAMANTARAY

GAURISHANKAR 
SAMANTARAY SANDHYA RANI GNNO 25-12-2001 917016515119 Indian OPEN SEAT

410110499 83063
RITHISH 
KUMAR K R KUMAR K HEMALATHA GNNO 27-10-2001 919840312719 Indian OPEN SEAT

410911114 83068 MOUNIKA S SIVAKUMAR P KALAISELVI G BCNO 10-08-2002 919629315284 Indian OPEN SEAT

460801669 83072
SNEHA 
SANYAL SURAJIT SANYAL SIMA SANYAL EWNO 25-08-2001 918240876825 Indian OPEN SEAT

390503250 83073
SWATI 
KUMARI

SUNIL KUMAR 
CHOUDHARY MINA DEVI SCNO 03-07-2001 917292913959 Indian OPEN SEAT

460200750 83074 ANJALI SINGH
ARVIND KUMAR 
SINGH PUSHPANJALI SINGH BCNO 13-04-1993 917548070735 Indian OPEN SEAT

390302350 83076
UDAY ANIL 
KILLEDAR

ANILSHYAMRAO 
KILLEDAR ANKITA ANIL KILLEDAR GNNO 06-01-2001 918780276461 Indian OPEN SEAT

390516199 83079

KHUSHBU 
KANWAR 
BHATI

CHHEETAR SINGH 
BHATI MANJU KANWAR GNNO 10-07-2001 919116864219 Indian OPEN SEAT

390407435 83080 VASU DEV JEEVA RAM JEEVON DEVI BCNO 02-01-2000 917726940681 Indian OPEN SEAT

311104241 83081
OM VILAS 
DEOTALE VILAS DEOTALE VARSHA DEOTALE BCNO 10-10-2001 918087382908 Indian OPEN SEAT

390200170 83084
MANASVI 
SINGH PRATAP SINGH MANJULA SINGH GNNO 22-02-2000 919079117474 Indian OPEN SEAT
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460700149 83085 AYANTIKA SAU
PIYUSH KANTI 
SAU REBA SAU BCNO 04-09-1997 919083774648 Indian OPEN SEAT

440706284 83088
KAMAL 
SHAKYA

SHIVNANDAN 
SINGH SHAKYA MITHILESH SHAKYA BCNO 20-07-1999 919838557216 Indian OPEN SEAT

120300518 83091
LANKE JESON 
BABU L LAZARUS LAKKA MADHAMMA BCNO 18-12-2001 919985784608 Indian OPEN SEAT

160105996 83095 RUHIN GUPTA
UMESH KUMAR 
GUPTA SANGEETA GNNO 18-02-2000 916283253907 Indian OPEN SEAT

311113349 83098
VAISHNAVI 
BHOYAR

VINAYRAO 
BHOYAR USHA BHOYAR BCNO 04-11-2001 917028762886 Indian OPEN SEAT

220105091 83099
SHUBHAM 
CHAWDA

BHAILALBHAI 
CHAWDA GEETABEN CHAWDA SCNO 22-11-2001 919081248100 Indian OPEN SEAT

390101048 83110
SOUMYA 
SHARMA

OM PRAKASH 
SHARMA LALITA SHARMA BCNO 27-08-1999

312894144831
28 Indian OPEN SEAT

390501902 83113
SNEHA 
PATHAK

JAY PRAKASH 
PATHAK SUDHA PATHAK GNNO 18-08-2000 919511531091 Indian OPEN SEAT

280801716 83115
RAHNA RINU 
K K RAPHEEK K K SALEENA K BCNO 06-09-2000 919447629451 Indian OPEN SEAT

380301613 83122 LIZA JAIN VINOD JAIN NEHA JAIN EWNO 18-02-2000 916283103760 Indian OPEN SEAT

170300537 83131 ANJU YADAV
LAXMI PRASAD 
YADAV REKHA DEVI YADAV EWNO 18-02-2001 916264220948 Indian OPEN SEAT

411301865 83137
JULIE 
PENICIAH C CHINNA DURAI C MURUGAMMAL K SCNO 20-02-2001 919362970566 Indian OPEN SEAT

390353603 83142
JEEVAN 
PRAKASH RAJU LAL BISHARA BAI SCNO 02-10-2001 918769434857 Indian OPEN SEAT

410102953 83144 P NIKHITHAA S PRABHURAM B KALADEVI BCNO 15-04-2001 919952047972 Indian OPEN SEAT

260103619 83155
FARDIN 
AKHTAR

MOHAMMAD 
ZAHID BABY NAAZ GNNO 10-07-1999 918116528463 Indian OPEN SEAT

200155547 83156
JASNEET 
KAUR KALRA

TAJINDER PAL 
SINGH KALRA NEETA KALRA GNNO 08-09-2000 919971401966 Indian OPEN SEAT

390300267 83162
ADITYA 
BANSAL

CHANDRA BIHARI 
BANSAL ARCHANA BANSAL EWNO 29-09-1999 917597944158 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280912116 83166
MOHAMMED 
IRSHAD

ISMAYIL 
MATTUMMAL 
KUDUKKENGAL SAKKEENA BCNO 03-05-2000 919037785060 Indian OPEN SEAT

120503521 83176
BODAGALA 
YASASWINI

BODAGALA 
SANTHARAM B PARVATHI BCNO 01-02-2001 919985836479 Indian OPEN SEAT

390334672 83182

SURENDRA 
KUMAR 
BAIRWA

DAYA RAM 
BAIRWA PARWATI DEVI SCNO 22-01-1998 919928420316 Indian OPEN SEAT

300100757 83186
MAITRI 
THAKUR

SHASHANK 
SHEKHAR THAKUR USHA THAKUR GNNO 01-06-2001 919424440235 Indian OPEN SEAT

170103238 83209 YUVRAJ SAHU
RAMPRASAD 
SAHU MALTI SAHU BCNO 01-11-2000 918770779774 Indian OPEN SEAT

360500095 83212

PRIYA 
SUBHANGEE 
BEHERA

SUBAS CHANDRA 
BEHERA SANJUKTA BEHERA BCNO 16-03-2001 919668052296 Indian OPEN SEAT

390602098 83214
SARTHAK 
VIJAY VIVEK VIJAY HEMLATA VIJAY GNNO 01-08-2002 919887658714 Indian OPEN SEAT

280105211 83216
JUBILY 
ANTONY ANTONY GEORGE BIJI A THOMAS GNNO 31-08-1999 919446944168 Indian OPEN SEAT

160114618 83219
DEEMANSHU 
DHINGRA KEWAL KRISHAN SEEMA EWNO 19-05-2001 919814919547 Indian OPEN SEAT

280605722 83220
YADU 
KRISHNAN K

KUNJU 
KRISHNAN M MINI S GNNO 02-06-2001 919495700465 Indian OPEN SEAT

311012334 83221
JAIN AADISH 
AJAY AJAY JAIN JYOTI JAIN GNNO 25-12-2001 919920856190 Indian OPEN SEAT

460817991 83230 ARGHA NANDI
BIKASH 
CHANDRA NANDI MOHUYA NANDI GNNO 18-08-2001 919609416867 Indian OPEN SEAT

200126203 83231 UTKARSH
KRISHAN KUMAR 
GUPTA SUNITA RANI GNNO 22-06-2001 919911271004 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120301917 83237
DAGGUPATI 
APOORVA

DAGGUPATI 
NARASAIAH DAGGUPATI ARUNA GNNO 14-06-2000 918897697237 Indian OPEN SEAT

220104085 83239 JAY SHAH TUSHAR SHITAL GNNO 10-02-2002 919825814068 Indian OPEN SEAT

311214856 83243

MUNDHE 
SANGHASHREY
A BALAJI BALAJI SEEMA SCNO 22-12-2000 919422925020 Indian OPEN SEAT

450103770 83246
SHUBHANGI 
CHAMOLI

SHAMBHU 
PRASAD CHAMOLI ANJU CHAMOLI GNNO 02-10-1999 919412947140 Indian OPEN SEAT

120302090 83251

PATURU 
PRATHYUSHAR
ANI PATURU SATHISH PATURU PRASANNA SCNO 17-08-2000 917382885207 Indian OPEN SEAT

270101716 83261

SARVESH S 
CHANAGOUDA
R SHIVARUDRAPPA SUNITA BCNO 14-01-2001 919448745429 Indian OPEN SEAT

120501299 83262
SANAMANDA 
ELIA SUDESH S EBENEZER S MARY SALOMI SCNO 01-03-2001 919849051790 Indian OPEN SEAT

140215217 83266
PRARTHANA 
KAUSHIK

TAPAN KUMAR 
SARMAH

ARPANA RANI 
GOSWAMI GNNO 01-01-1999 917896894330 Indian OPEN SEAT

440203411 83273

SWEKSHA 
VISHWAKARM
A

VINOD KUMAR 
VISHWAKARMA

SAVITA 
VISHWAKARMA BCNO 31-08-1999 918795650050 Indian OPEN SEAT

420116146 83276
SANJAY 
BANDARU

AJAY KUMAR 
BANDARU SARITHA BANDARU BCNO 16-07-2000 919948615521 Indian OPEN SEAT

311801841 83277
ROUTHU 
BHARGAVI

ROUTHU 
RAMESH KUMAR ROUTHU NIRMALA BCNO 10-05-2000 919763172560 Indian OPEN SEAT

260302843 83278
SAURABH 
BHARTI

RAM GOVIND 
RAM GITA KUMARI SCNO 05-02-1999 917301083143 Indian OPEN SEAT

160100111 83280 VISHVJEET RAM MEHAR KAMLESH EWNO 01-06-2000 919306052693 Indian OPEN SEAT
440824389 83284 HARIOME SURAJ PRASAD MAYA DEVI SCNO 10-07-1996 919554195757 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311706074 83285

DAWALE 
DAYAGHAN 
BALASO BALASO CHANDRABHAGA BCNO 21-05-2000 918830517168 Indian OPEN SEAT

120104162 83287

YEMPARALA 
SRAVYA 
MEGHANA

YEMPARALA 
NAGAIAH

YEMPARALA 
SUBBARATHNAM BCNO 13-10-2001 919440337577 Indian OPEN SEAT

311208407 83290
MUSTAPURE 
VIVEK MAROTI MAROTI PRATHIBHA BCNO 23-06-1999 919423077541 Indian OPEN SEAT

420503184 83293
ANNAMANENI 
NAVYA

ANNAMANENI 
VEERARAO

ANNAMANENI 
SUNITHA GNNO 04-09-1999 919989175509 Indian OPEN SEAT

410609058 83294
KARTHIKA 
DEVI M MUNIASAMY R VEERALAKSHMI M BCNO 07-12-2000 918807857199 Indian OPEN SEAT

280611599 83297
GOURI S 
PANICKER SURESH S BINDHU S BCNO 14-04-1999 919446572649 Indian OPEN SEAT

390603333 83298
HIMANSHI 
MEGHWAL

MAHENDRA 
KUMAR 
MEGHWAL RACHANA DEVI SCNO 22-07-2001 919461456572 Indian OPEN SEAT

420111892 83300
KONNURU 
NIKHITHA

KONNURU 
SATHYA REDDY KONNURU SUMATHI EWNO 11-03-2000 919542606121 Indian OPEN SEAT

270513071 83301
ASMA 
SIDDIQUA

MOHAMMAD 
RAFIUDDIN

SYEDA ZAKIYA 
SULTANA BCNO 19-08-2001 919704726935 Indian OPEN SEAT

120102301 83302
ALAPATI SAI 
SUSMITHA

ALAPATI 
MADHUSUDHANA 
 RAO

ALAPATI 
ANNAPOORNA EWNO 11-08-1999 919963999835 Indian OPEN SEAT

281209014 83303 ANMARIYA K S SHAIS K J JINCY BCNO 23-06-2000 918943086465 Indian OPEN SEAT

410908151 83310
SOKKADHARA
NI R P RAVI PUSHPARANI BCNO 22-01-2001

606096889906
88 Indian OPEN SEAT

120600719 83321
TEKI 
JYOTSHNA

TEKI SRINIVASA 
RAO TEKI ANURADHA BCNO 21-03-2001 919666720521 Indian OPEN SEAT
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281102475 83322 RAMZI S SHIHABUDEEN A SEENATH A BCNO 10-12-1999 917034656565 Indian OPEN SEAT

200107470 83324
SAMIYA 
SALEEM MOHD SALEEM SHABNAM SALEEM BCNO 30-07-1998 919811040080 Indian OPEN SEAT

160107777 83326 HAROON AJAJ
AJAJ 
MOHAMMAD RAZIA GNNO 13-02-2001 919418078601 Indian OPEN SEAT

420133392 83330

HANUMANDL
AKADI BESTA 
PRANAVI

HANUMANDLAKA
DI BESTA 
PRABHAKAR RAO

ANNASAGAR VASAVI 
KUMARI BCNO 05-07-2000 919908465712 Indian OPEN SEAT

311509089 83336 JUI SHASHANK SHALINI EWNO 17-10-1999 919822451434 Indian OPEN SEAT

300201245 83337
SWETA 
VIDYARTHI

SUNDER LAL 
DOHARE ANEETA SCNO 10-08-1995 919098129406 Indian OPEN SEAT

420100468 83341

P SAI 
PRAKASH 
REDDY P BABU REDDY P KAMALA EWNO 15-03-2000 919912521237 Indian OPEN SEAT

120506287 83343
EKU HARI 
PRIYA REDDY EKU NAGI REDDY EKU RAMA DEVI EWNO 31-01-2000 919440777351 Indian OPEN SEAT

270300759 83349
ASHUTOSH A 
HUGAR AMARESH SARWAMANGALA BCNO 30-07-2001 919448027683 Indian OPEN SEAT

420123161 83353
NEELALU 
NAMRATHA

NEELALU 
LAXMAN GOUD NEELALU HYMAVATHI BCNO 12-11-2001 919603704550 Indian OPEN SEAT

281200730 83356
MEENU 
SIVADAS SIVADASAN K C SWAPNA C K SCNO 14-02-1999 918078100499 Indian OPEN SEAT

260309099 83357
SAMIKSHA 
KHANDELWAL

VIKAS 
KHANDELWAL SARITA KHANDELWAL BCNO 29-11-2000 919772367735 Indian OPEN SEAT

300101814 83359
DHAWAL 
THAKUR NEERAJ THAKUR SANGEETA THAKUR GNNO 12-01-2001 918982191047 Indian OPEN SEAT

390357807 83363 AMIT SUMER SINGH RISHAL DEVI SCNO 08-12-2001 919461428265 Indian OPEN SEAT
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380301897 83370 KOMAL
RAKESH ROSHAN 
SAHOTA USHA SAHOTA SCNO 28-04-2001 918219435172 Indian OPEN SEAT

160107312 83376
RAVISHA 
GARG RAJINDER GARG MANISHA GARG GNNO 15-05-2000 919815034939 Indian OPEN SEAT

420130410 83380 K GIRIJA K JANARDHAN K NIRMALA BCNO 25-05-2000 919491713101 Indian OPEN SEAT

420201783 83382
KEDAR 
MANASVI KEDAR SATHISH KEDAR JYOTHI GNNO 22-12-2000 918247479357 Indian OPEN SEAT

420123770 83383
ARSHIYA 
BEGUM

SHAIK ANWAR 
PASHA REHANA BEGUM BCNO 01-01-2001 918179610202 Indian OPEN SEAT

120604751 83390

DUNGA 
PAVAN SAI 
PRAVEEN

DUNGA VENKATA 
RAMANA DUNGA SYAMALA BCNO 10-02-2002 919948841535 Indian OPEN SEAT

410101571 83391 AISHWARYA R A RAMKUMAR R K GEETHALAKSHMI BCNO 01-06-2000 919841529673 Indian OPEN SEAT

420120429 83395
GADDALA 
AKHIL

GADDALA 
NARSAIAH GADDALA PADMA SCNO 24-12-2000 919963661078 Indian OPEN SEAT

450303401 83398
RAKESH 
KUMAR ARJUN LAL MEERA DEVI SCNO 01-10-1994

352998975535
29 Indian OPEN SEAT

200108373 83403
MEGHA 
KUMARI S K NEERAJ SUDHA DEVI SCNO 18-02-2001 918505903818 Indian OPEN SEAT

200108097 83406
ABHISHEK 
KUMAR

RAJENDRA 
KUMAR BABITA SCNO 28-12-1998 919868674943 Indian OPEN SEAT

281109904 83407
ASWANI JOHN 
A V AMALRAJ VIMALA JOHNS BCNO 20-12-1998 919446208277 Indian OPEN SEAT

440103776 83409
KARTIK 
MANGAL PIYUSH MANGAL PRATIBHA MANGAL GNNO 09-04-2000 918171270800 Indian OPEN SEAT

200144541 83410

NIKHIL 
KUMAR 
GALIYAN YASH PAL SINGH RAJBALA EWNO 18-04-1999 919717387161 Indian OPEN SEAT

120602332 83411
RUGVEDH 
NAIDU YALLA ATCHUTA RAO Y SUDHA Y BCNO 11-06-1999 919492542375 Indian OPEN SEAT
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260202050 83412
ABHINAV 
GAUTAM

UJJAL KUMAR 
MAHATO NILIMA RANI GNNO 25-10-1999 919430779149 Indian OPEN SEAT

120604959 83414
KANDAVALLI 
KEERTHI PRIYA

KANDAVALLI 
SATYANARAYANA

KANDAVALLI 
RANIYAMMA SCNO 12-04-2000 919640473678 Indian OPEN SEAT

250108028 83415 SHALLU DEVI SHASHI KUMAR DALLY DEVI STNO 09-12-2000 918082327989 Indian OPEN SEAT

311020531 83416

SRUSHTI 
BATU 
KAMBALE

BATU SADHU 
KAMBALE

KAVITA BATU 
KAMBALE SCNO 29-10-2000 919869451865 Indian OPEN SEAT

120509166 83419
KAILA SHINY 
SUSSAN

KAILA SYAM 
BABU KAILA SUNEETHA BCNO 18-01-2001 919441418776 Indian OPEN SEAT

411402461 83420 ARSHITHA S SANKARAN S BHAVANI S BCNO 10-06-2001 919789476905 Indian OPEN SEAT

120511203 83421

E 
VASANTHAVIH
ARI A ESAIAH A JEEVAKIRUBAI SCNO 24-06-2002 919908285274 Indian OPEN SEAT

311115000 83423 ASTHA BAGDE RAJESH BAGDE VEENA BAGDE SCNO 03-03-2001 916265380485 Indian OPEN SEAT

270212130 83426
PRAKASH B 
KITTUR BASAPPA PUSHPA STNO 28-03-2000 919353668149 Indian OPEN SEAT

220700238 83427
THOBHANI 
AASHANA JIGNESHBHAI VARSHABEN GNNO 21-01-2002 919898494857 Indian OPEN SEAT

420101861 83429
PULIVARTHI 
DEEPTHI

PULIVARTHI 
RAVIKUMAR PULIVARTHI SUNITHA GNNO 02-01-2001 919848359586 Indian OPEN SEAT

270228585 83430 SHRIVANTH S
SOMEGOWDA N 
R MALARVIZHI P K GNNO 03-10-2001 919449881461 Indian OPEN SEAT

120511495 83435

BANDIKATTU 
THARUN 
SIMHA

BANDIKATTU 
NAGESWARARAO BANDIKATTU SREEDEVI BCNO 30-08-1999 919701417979 Indian OPEN SEAT

200132290 83440 LABEEB NISAR NISAR HUSSAIN SADIQA PARVEEN GNNO 23-11-1998 917740844990 Indian OPEN SEAT
270242761 83441 M DIKSHA MANJUNATHA MANJULA A SCNO 07-05-2002 919483893358 Indian OPEN SEAT
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460815098 83444 TAIFA HARAM
MD KALIM 
AKHTER AFSANA PERVEEN BCNO 19-03-1999 918910876872 Indian OPEN SEAT

120512708 83445

KURRE 
GEETHIKA 
REDDY

KURRE VENKATA 
RAMIREDDY

KURRE SANDHYA 
RATNAKUMARI GNNO 12-06-2001 919618057678 Indian OPEN SEAT

160109684 83449
SUPRIYA 
CHAURASIYA SANTOSH KUMAR NISHA KUMARI BCNO 29-06-2001 919569269926 Indian OPEN SEAT

420124059 83452
KASARAPU 
SRITHA

NAGA RAVI 
PRASAD K APARNA B SCNO 12-04-1999 919885294636 Indian OPEN SEAT

420117488 83453
TSUKKA 
NATALIE

TSUKKA JAYA 
PRASAD

KOCHERLA MAHALA 
RANI SCNO 11-02-2001 919666679868 Indian OPEN SEAT

120513593 83454
POTHABATHUL
A PAVANI

POTHABATHULA 
SIVAJI

POTHABATHULA 
ARUNA BCNO 20-07-2000 919705442680 Indian OPEN SEAT

200110345 83460

PRAVEEN 
KUMAR 
YADAV DURBAL YADAV KANTI DEVI BCNO 15-06-1997 918527900730 Indian OPEN SEAT

420503013 83464

CHADA 
VARSHINI 
REDDY

CHADA 
HEMANTH 
KUMAR REDDY CHADA SREEDEVI EWNO 21-09-2001 919866025767 Indian OPEN SEAT

311003110 83466
JHA LOKESH 
MOHAN

MOHAN 
BISHAMBHAR JHA RAJNI MOHAN JHA EWNO 23-04-2001 919322795433 Indian OPEN SEAT

420112206 83474
GODA 
ANUSHA

GODA BALA 
KRISHNA REDDY GODA BHARATHI GNNO 06-02-1999

786098668578
60 Indian OPEN SEAT

390317363 83476
DEEPAK 
KUMAR SAHU

HARISHCHANDRA 
SAHU PRAMILA DEVI BCNO 17-11-1995 918890531780 Indian OPEN SEAT

450103186 83477 MANSI NEGI
DINESH SINGH 
NEGI ANJANA NEGI GNNO 08-03-2000 917983231793 Indian OPEN SEAT

120407358 83479
CHITTARI 
HARI BABU

CHITTARI 
HARIJANARDHAN CHITTARI ANURADHA BCNO 05-10-1999 919440989789 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311307738 83488
BHOSALE 
NEHA ASHOK ASHOK MARGARET SCNO 11-06-2000 919284396503 Indian OPEN SEAT

420105381 83490
PEDDAPALLI 
YOGESHWARI

PEDDAPALLI 
VIJAY KUMAR

PEDDAPALLI 
SUMALATHA BCNO 24-12-2000 919247234699 Indian OPEN SEAT

270222860 83491 SURAJ SUNIL
SUNIL 
VETTEKKATT RANJINI KB SUNIL GNNO 27-04-2002 918050060622 Indian OPEN SEAT

300404063 83492
NANDINI 
PANDEY SARVESH PANDEY RITU PANDEY GNNO 25-06-1999 917000559371 Indian OPEN SEAT

440906015 83496
SHUBHAM 
KUMAR RAHEE

RAM GOPAL 
SINGH MEENA DEVI SCNO 03-09-2000 918077785169 Indian OPEN SEAT

441105762 83498 ALOK KUMAR DEENANATH VINDRAWATI SCNO 11-06-2000 917697709331 Indian OPEN SEAT

300500722 83499
KUSHANGI 
SHRIVASTAVA

SANTOSH 
SHRIVASTAVA SWATI SHRIVASTAVA GNNO 01-09-2000 919926047926 Indian OPEN SEAT

280904066 83500 NADIYA E MOIDEEN E FATHIMA K P BCNO 31-12-2000 919400495523 Indian OPEN SEAT

420111379 83505
PAMBA 
AMULYA PAMBA SREENU PAMBA PADMA SCNO 15-10-2000 919347753417 Indian OPEN SEAT

280908518 83507
RAMEESA 
THASNIM P V MOHAMED SAKKEENA M BCNO 08-03-1999 918891159413 Indian OPEN SEAT

410600962 83512 YOSHNI A ARAVINDAN M R SUMATHI K BCNO 05-10-2000 919489307703 Indian OPEN SEAT

420118453 83519
PINNEBOINA 
HARI KRISHNA

PINNEBOINA 
BALA ESWAR RAO

PINNEBOINA 
PADMAVATHI BCNO 20-05-1999 919885363627 Indian OPEN SEAT

311511537 83520 KAMINI RK SHARMA RAJESH DEVI GNNO 15-05-2001 918380935116 Indian OPEN SEAT

230103522 83523 JAYA SHARMA RAKESH MANJU GNNO 06-10-2000 919312280526 Indian OPEN SEAT
370105669 83531 PAVITHRA A AYYANAR MUTHULAKSHMI BCNO 14-01-2001 917812039706 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420502744 83536
NANDIPAKA 
NANDINI

NANDIPAKA 
NAGESHWAR RAO ERRA SOUNDARYA SCNO 03-05-2001 919440206441 Indian OPEN SEAT

410203823 83537
SREE LAKSHMI 
B BHASKARAN K P USHAKUMARI V GNNO 28-12-2000 919442225376 Indian OPEN SEAT

300200393 83538 ANAS SULTAN MOH IDRIS KHAN TEHSEEN FATIMA BCNO 09-12-1999 919630943022 Indian OPEN SEAT
410110311 83547 S SOWMIYA P V SIVAKUMAR S SHANTHI BCNO 16-02-1999 919840907345 Indian OPEN SEAT

420114858 83550
MEDATHATI 
SAI ANJALI

MEDATHATI 
RUSHIKESH MEDATHATI KAMAKSHI GNNO 16-09-2000 919550446124 Indian OPEN SEAT

420119660 83557
GOTTE 
SRAVYA ASHOK VIJAYA SCNO 20-01-1999 919177989613 Indian OPEN SEAT

220801759 83561
SEERSHA 
GURAJAPU

VENKATESWAR 
GURAJAPU

RAMA KAMESWARI 
GURAJAPU EWNO 24-12-2001 918309059274 Indian OPEN SEAT

120516560 83566

TALAPANTI 
UMA 
MAHESWARI

TALAPANTI 
APPARAO

TALAPANTI 
GANGABHAVANI BCNO 22-11-1999 919491419532 Indian OPEN SEAT

320102290 83567 N PAYIO MAO KH NEPUNI ENAH A NELIA MAO STNO 13-09-2000 918119968899 Indian OPEN SEAT

390360010 83568

VISHAL 
KUMAR 
BAIRWA

PURAN MAL 
BAIRWA LALI DEVI SCNO 14-04-2001 918058082207 Indian OPEN SEAT

120512813 83570
GANGULA 
VENKATA GOPI

GANGULA 
NARASIMHA RAO GANGULA RAJESWARI EWNO 03-02-1999 918978520405 Indian OPEN SEAT

280104443 83571 RANIYA SAIF SAIFUDEEN M RAMSATH K BCNO 28-09-1999 919605976022 Indian OPEN SEAT

280600903 83572 MADHAV M S
MANOJ KUMAR 
M A SEENA N GNNO 21-07-2000 918943041303 Indian OPEN SEAT

280103246 83574 AKSHAY RAJ RAJESH USHA BCNO 20-05-1999 918606207770 Indian OPEN SEAT

311012312 83577
NIRAJ 
PRAJAPATI

SHAMSHER 
PRAJAPATI VIMLA PRAJAPATI GNNO 29-09-1999 919987759867 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311202241 83583

JADHAO 
VISHAL 
SUBHASH

SUBHASH JEMLA 
JADHAO KAMALBAI BCNO 29-07-1998 919823652854 Indian OPEN SEAT

120201607 83586
MURARI SAI 
AKHILESH

MURARI 
VENKATESWARLU

MURARI 
VARALAKSHMI SCNO 03-12-1999 917675090880 Indian OPEN SEAT

160113628 83588 VEENY PAWAR VIPAN KUMAR NISHI KUMARI SCNO 14-04-1999 919805662134 Indian OPEN SEAT

280808202 83589
FABIN 
SHAREEFA B M

MUHAMMED ALI 
B K KAMARUNNISA N E BCNO 13-11-1999 919656580940 Indian OPEN SEAT

170309143 83596
VISHNU 
SHRIWASTAV

BHUVNESHWAR 
SHRIWASTAV NANDINI SHRIWASTAV BCNO 24-05-2000 919691391268 Indian OPEN SEAT

120106219 83606

CHANDRAPATI 
 MADHURI 
BHARGAVI

CHANDRAPATI 
CHANDRA 
SEKHAR

CHANDRAPATI RAJA 
RAJESWARI BCNO 22-10-2000 917799121288 Indian OPEN SEAT

200148487 83607
B AISHWARYA 
RAI RAJIV KUMAR MAMTA RAI GNNO 14-03-2001 919999627044 Indian OPEN SEAT

120603868 83610
YERNANA 
VANI

Y VENKATA 
RAMANA Y CHINNAMMADU BCNO 20-06-2001 919491759832 Indian OPEN SEAT

310908567 83616

GIRAWALE 
VAISHNAVI 
SARJERAO SARJERAO SANGEETA BCNO 01-01-2001 919922261580 Indian OPEN SEAT

260103829 83617
BUSHRA 
TASNEEM AJAZ AHMED NARGIS JAHAN GNNO 25-11-1999 917545032118 Indian OPEN SEAT

380400042 83620
RISHIKA 
MEHANI RAJEEV MEHANI RIMPI MEHANI GNNO 08-08-2000 918558854758 Indian OPEN SEAT

280103734 83623
JITHIN DEV 
SAJEEV

VASUDEVAN 
SAJEEV

GINILA KUMARY 
SAJEEV BCNO 09-06-2000 919446010221 Indian OPEN SEAT

390404313 83626
KHUSHALA 
RAM CHETAN RAM PARWATI DEVI SCNO 28-09-2001 917877293002 Indian OPEN SEAT
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150212308 83628
ABHAY 
KUMAR

BINOD KUMAR 
OJHA MEENA DEVI EWNO 26-01-2001 919003295621 Indian OPEN SEAT

310106449 83634
BHOS SNEHAL 
RAVINDRA RAVINDRA SAVITA BCNO 06-03-2000 919420637622 Indian OPEN SEAT

410116637 83635 R PREETI S RAMASAMY R PRABHA GNNO 18-12-2000 919159956580 Indian OPEN SEAT

440206474 83639
LAKSHYA 
TANDON VIPUL TANDON NUPUR TANDON GNNO 09-12-1999 917905749844 Indian OPEN SEAT

420109507 83641
CHILUKURI 
VIKRANTHI

CHILUKURI 
VENKATESHWARL
U

CHILUKURI 
KRISHNAVENI BCNO 09-01-2001 919440510121 Indian OPEN SEAT

280705872 83645 ANUPAMA P S SHIBUMON C P LEELAMMA M A BCNO 28-12-1999 919946122091 Indian OPEN SEAT

280101595 83646
VARSHA 
VIJAYAN VIJAYAN K SREEJA VIJAYAN BCNO 23-03-1999 919495066889 Indian OPEN SEAT

120512004 83648
GARNEPUDI 
RANJITHA

GARNEPUDI 
SUBBARAO GARNEPUDI MANJULA SCNO 23-08-2001 919542141918 Indian OPEN SEAT

230207210 83654 SAKSHI PRITAM SINGH MEENU BCNO 16-11-2000 918814985008 Indian OPEN SEAT

410104343 83657 AMRIN A S A SAITBAI A S MAHAMOODA BE BCNO 28-09-2000 919176357473 Indian OPEN SEAT

390508665 83658 SHRUTI NAYAK
DURGA PRASAD 
NAYAK MADHU NAYAK GNNO 21-05-1999 919521428072 Indian OPEN SEAT

270212502 83659
KASHISH 
FATIMA JAVED HASAN REHANA HASAN GNNO 02-05-2001 919839989933 Indian OPEN SEAT

380400070 83668
AKARSHAN 
KUMAR SANJAY KUMAR PRITI SINHA GNNO 24-04-2001 918196888022 Indian OPEN SEAT

410114406 83671
MITESH 
KUMAR JHA

TRIPTINARAYAN 
JHA MOHAR DEVI EWNO 25-02-1995 918122225722 Indian OPEN SEAT

390353625 83672

MAHENDRA 
KUMAR 
BUNKAR KAMAL BUNKAR SANTOSH DEVI SCNO 18-05-1999 917688999533 Indian OPEN SEAT
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410119527 83674
GEETHANJALI 
E P

PARTHASARATHI 
E A SRIPRIYA S BCNO 05-08-2001 919442357923 Indian OPEN SEAT

300304118 83679
PALLAVI 
VAIDYA SHAMBAL BASANTI SCNO 28-07-1998 917987404881 Indian OPEN SEAT

420111981 83685
NITESH 
KUMAR PATIL

NAND KUMAR 
PATIL ANILA N PATIL BCNO 24-10-2001 919849024898 Indian OPEN SEAT

120511026 83690
NALLAMOTHU 
MANASA

NALLAMOTHU 
MARIYADASU NALLAMOTHU RANI SCNO 20-08-2000 919912721765 Indian OPEN SEAT

420111318 83692
YATELLY RAVI 
VARDHAN

YATELLY 
RAMACHANDRA
M YATELLY SATYA SCNO 28-02-2000 919177928958 Indian OPEN SEAT

130103032 83696 TADAR AME TADAR GAPLO TADAR YAFAR STNO 14-07-2000 918414064697 Indian OPEN SEAT

311107632 83700
SAMIKSHA 
JIWANE

MAHENDRA 
JIWANE SMITA JIWANE SCNO 14-05-2001 918668454769 Indian OPEN SEAT

200122077 83706 KARISHMA MANOJ SHARMA ARCHANA SHARMA BCNO 13-02-2002 919711264000 Indian OPEN SEAT

140211812 83709
NIKHITA 
PATHAK KRISHNA PATHAK PINAKI PATHAK GNNO 30-10-2000 919435312765 Indian OPEN SEAT

280808640 83710 CHAITHRA A G GIRISH KUMAR A MINI P BCNO 05-08-2000 919446641917 Indian OPEN SEAT

390341507 83711 DIVYA CHOHLA RAMESH CHOHLA CHANDRA PRABHA SCNO 23-10-2000 919785539411 Indian OPEN SEAT

280100791 83714 SEREEN SHA SHARAFUDEEN S LEENA M BCNO 17-08-2000 919207373056 Indian OPEN SEAT

370103881 83716 NARMADHA S SIVAKOZHUNDU SRIDEVI GNNO 30-10-2000 919486101391 Indian OPEN SEAT

120509820 83719
K RISHEEK 
SAGAR K VIDYA SAGAR M ROOPA SHREE BCNO 11-09-2001 919440403270 Indian OPEN SEAT

281101324 83720 SIVA B RAVI RAVI C M BINDU S GNNO 01-10-1999 918593094151 Indian OPEN SEAT

200135263 83724
ANUSHA 
SHARMA

MANOJ KUMAR 
SHARMA SANYOGITA SHARMA GNNO 21-04-1999 919810165033 Indian OPEN SEAT
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460814460 83725
SK SHARUKH 
HOSSAIN

SK ZAKIR 
HOSSAIN NASRAT BEGUM EWNO 17-07-1999 919836493128 Indian OPEN SEAT

390357361 83726

RADHA 
KUMARI 
BAIRWA

GEESHU LAL 
BAIRWA GULABI DEVI SCNO 03-03-2000 918058773072 Indian OPEN SEAT

120610310 83727

VARANASI 
SANDHYA 
RANI

VARANASI 
GOVINDA RAO VARANASI PADMAVATI BCNO 06-06-2001 919966604337 Indian OPEN SEAT

390307598 83728
AKSHITA 
SRIVASTAVA

VIKAS 
SRIVASTAVA USHA SRIVASTAVA GNNO 08-08-2000 919460764302 Indian OPEN SEAT

410115633 83733 A D INIMAI
DHANASEKARAN 
K ARULSELVI G BCNO 15-01-2002 919443115810 Indian OPEN SEAT

280306381 83738 NIYA PAUL PAUL T J BINU PAUL GNNO 25-07-2000 918289866927 Indian OPEN SEAT

140300450 83740
ASHMITA 
PAUL

ACHINTA 
MOHAN PAUL SUCHANDA PAUL GNNO 31-03-1999 919435730404 Indian OPEN SEAT

420501585 83748
MAMIDALA 
SRI HARSHA

MAMIDALA 
RAVINDAR MAMIDALA RAMYA BCNO 13-12-2000 919989138610 Indian OPEN SEAT

120105712 83750

BELLAGUBBAL
A DURGA 
BHAVANI 
REVANTHI

BELLAGUBBALA 
SIVA LINGA 
MURTHY

BELLAGUBBALA 
ANURADHALAKSHMI BCNO 19-11-2000 916300287377 Indian OPEN SEAT

140206414 83753
ABHIGYAN 
SARMA SANKAR SARMA RITA NATH SARMA GNNO 03-05-2002

446094353044
60 Indian OPEN SEAT

200116630 83755 SACHIN SATBIR SINGH SHARDA BCNO 29-03-1999 917015320780 Indian OPEN SEAT

440508106 83756
ABHINAV 
KUMAR ANIL KUMAR KAMALAWATI DEVI SCNO 05-10-2000 917905108882 Indian OPEN SEAT

450105650 83758 ANKIT RAWAT
BHARAT SINGH 
RAWAT ANITA RAWAT GNNO 18-02-2001 918755503901 Indian OPEN SEAT

420108767 83759
BOMMALA 
VISHNU TEJA

BOMMALA 
SRINIVASA 
MURTHY BOMMALA SUNITHA BCNO 28-06-1999 919490134509 Indian OPEN SEAT

311516261 83763 BHUMIKA ABHAY ASMITA GNNO 16-12-2001 917447447150 Indian OPEN SEAT
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200103562 83766

RAJNEESH 
CHANDRA 
MISHRA

RAMESH 
CHANDRA 
MISHRA RITA MISHRA GNNO 13-01-2001 918299155823 Indian OPEN SEAT

120502567 83769
CHOWTAPALLI 
 SRAVANI

CHOWTAPALLI 
GOVINDARAJULU

CHOWTAPALLI 
SANDHYA RANI EWNO 21-11-2001 919948839938 Indian OPEN SEAT

200130080 83785 ANJALI
SAMENDER 
SINGH RAMAN DEVI BCNO 09-09-1999 919315998953 Indian OPEN SEAT

150217353 83786 RIYA RAJ RAMESH PRASAD ARTI BCNO 31-07-2002 919835869587 Indian OPEN SEAT

440402758 83788
SARANSH 
GAUTAM ASHOK KUMAR SUNITA SCNO 10-01-1999 919718762408 Indian OPEN SEAT

120302861 83791

VASA 
AZANAIAH 
REDDY

VASA 
EMMANUEL 
REDDY AINLA KIRAN KUMARI GNNO 09-12-2002 919347758226 Indian OPEN SEAT

120603616 83793

METTA 
NEEHARIKA 
BHASKARA 
RAO

METTA 
BHASKARA RAO METTA JYOTHI BCNO 10-11-2000 919642339090 Indian OPEN SEAT

311518019 83794
SHAIKH UMER 
KHALEK KHALEK TAISEEM EWNO 13-01-1999 919370183588 Indian OPEN SEAT

410210426 83795 GREESHMA P
SATHEESH 
MOHAN S SUGUNA P GNNO 05-07-2000 919443775660 Indian OPEN SEAT

460401529 83799
SHREYASI 
SANNIGRAHI

PRANABESH 
SANNIGRAHI

SAKUNTALA 
SANNIGRAHI EWNO 10-02-2001 919800054558 Indian OPEN SEAT

200122227 83808 SUDIKSHA BALVINDER MINAKSHI GNNO 03-12-2001 919996211189 Indian OPEN SEAT

310503940 83813

MANERI 
PARMESHWAR 
 VITTHAL VITTHAL RUKMINI BCNO 09-12-1998 918805647459 Indian OPEN SEAT

390502661 83814
DIVYA 
DHAKAR

NANA LAL 
DHAKAR SANTRA DHAKAR BCNO 13-07-2001 919828661149 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390305253 83826 ANKIT KUMARI JUGAL KISHOR ROSHAN DEVI BCNO 02-10-2000 919414585996 Indian OPEN SEAT

380201802 83834 RIYA RAJENDER SINGH GURCHARN KOUR SCNO 25-05-2000 918708520119 Indian OPEN SEAT

390362593 83835
JHANVI 
MEHLAWAT

VIRENDRA SINGH 
MEHLAWAT JYOTI MEHLAWAT BCNO 03-05-2002 917793840659 Indian OPEN SEAT

120506160 83839

VANKA 
YASWANTH 
SAI

VANKA SIVA 
PRASAD

VANKA 
SANTHAKUMARI BCNO 16-06-2000 919347896069 Indian OPEN SEAT

270212794 83841 MANISHA D
KK DURAI 
KANNAN SARALA BCNO 31-01-2002 917892408193 Indian OPEN SEAT

440400246 83843 SWATI YADAV BHOPAL SINGH UMA YADAV BCNO 05-03-1997 919999152658 Indian OPEN SEAT

280909614 83845 AZRATH AISHA NILAR M S BABY A V GNNO 24-01-2001 919447888777 Indian OPEN SEAT

120300361 83846
PULLA 
JAHNAVI

PULLA KISHORE 
KUMAR PULLA MADHURI SCNO 04-08-2001 918790997142 Indian OPEN SEAT

200148003 83848
ABHISHEK 
KASHYAP DINESH KASHYAP SUNITA KASHYAP GNNO 26-11-1997 919073410252 Indian OPEN SEAT

300106601 83853 ARIBA AHMED AFTAB AHMED SHAHIN AHMED EWNO 28-03-2001 919229444949 Indian OPEN SEAT

250207393 83854
ZEESHAN 
KHURSHID

KHURSHEED 
AHMAD MIR HALEEMA BANO GNNO 07-10-1999 919622902798 Indian OPEN SEAT

441100543 83858
ANAND 
KUMAR SINGH VINOD KUMAR SUSHILA DEVI STNO 15-08-1998 917905005608 Indian OPEN SEAT

410801720 83860

HARI 
KARTHIKEYAN 
E ESWARAN S SANTHI E BCNO 25-06-2002 919443153930 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120511312 83862

TIRUMALAVAR
APU 
AMRUTHA 
LAKSHMI

TIRUMALAVARAP
U KABBAIAH

TIRUMALAVARAPU 
MALLESWARI BCNO 29-08-1999 919989203652 Indian OPEN SEAT

410200594 83868
B 
SOWDESHVAR N BASKAR B CHITRA BCNO 28-03-2001

605998435560
59 Indian OPEN SEAT

390335457 83880 SACHIN YADAV
RAMESH 
CHANDER YADAV MEENA YADAV BCNO 18-02-2000 918875434187 Indian OPEN SEAT

390105109 83882
PRAMOD 
KUMAR REGAR

DAL CHAND 
REGAR SITA DEVI SCNO 01-12-1998 918529734772 Indian OPEN SEAT

280301269 83891 ANNA GEORGE
GEORGE 
ABRAHAM BEENA GEORGE GNNO 29-05-2000 919895982237 Indian OPEN SEAT

270502028 83893 RITUSHREE S K SRIKANT G K SHARADA S K GNNO 05-07-2001 918050900250 Indian OPEN SEAT

311518318 83898
TANISHKA 
BHAPKAR

MADHURKUMAR 
BHAPKAR NEETANJALI BHAPKAR GNNO 17-09-2002 919623675179 Indian OPEN SEAT

310401886 83903

RATHOD 
YUVRAJ 
KAILAS KAILAS AMBIKA BCNO 24-04-1999 919423728023 Indian OPEN SEAT

420301659 83905
BANOTH 
NIKHITHA BANOTH RAMDAS BANOTH BHARATHI STNO 25-01-2001 919866915328 Indian OPEN SEAT

120508027 83906
NERAVATI 
AKHIL

NERAVATI 
CHINNA 
LAKSHMAIAH NERAVATI SUSUMA GNNO 03-09-2001 919849662662 Indian OPEN SEAT

311013385 83907
JOSHI MITI 
DILIP DILIP URVI GNNO 13-01-2001 919619316310 Indian OPEN SEAT

150232261 83909
ABHIJEET 
KUMAR

RAMESH KUMAR 
NAVIN LALMUNI DEVI BCNO 28-04-2001 919113123764 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390501113 83910
AAYUSHI 
MITTAL P P MITTAL JAGRITI MITTAL GNNO 11-09-2000 919412615436 Indian OPEN SEAT

410100247 83911
KARTHIK 
SHANKAR V VENKATESAN A V UMA GNNO 06-11-2000 919444772544 Indian OPEN SEAT

420503353 83915
MUTHYAM 
SUPRATHIKA

MUTHYAM 
LAXMAN MUTHYAM BHUDEVI BCNO 20-06-2000 918688755472 Indian OPEN SEAT

120100111 83916

UDATHA 
MEGHANA 
CHOWDARY

UDATHA 
POTHURAJU UDATHA PADMAVATHI GNNO 23-10-2000 919949143448 Indian OPEN SEAT

410108693 83917
T K 
NANDHURAJU S T KANNAN PRIYA KANNAN BCNO 15-02-2001 916383211606 Indian OPEN SEAT

230208651 83925
SRADHANJALI 
PRADHAN

SANTOSH 
KUMAR PRADHAN SUSAMA PRADHAN GNNO 07-09-2000 919887217325 Indian OPEN SEAT

281116579 83928 SREELAL S N SREEKUMAR SREEKALA T GNNO 07-11-1999 919497000580 Indian OPEN SEAT

120302169 83930
GHODAKE 
ASHWINI GHODAKE SANJAY GHODAKE VAISHALI EWNO 05-03-2000 919441003929 Indian OPEN SEAT

281107075 83934 S S DHANUSH SUNIL KUMAR S V SREEJITHA M V BCNO 22-05-2000 919895390633 Indian OPEN SEAT

200128802 83936
SHREYA 
MATHUR SUNIL MATHUR AMITA MATHUR EWNO 09-12-2000 919750006786 Indian OPEN SEAT

270215820 83937 CHANDAN H HALESHAPPA N E SAVITHA S GNNO 24-07-2000 917022687701 Indian OPEN SEAT

310909910 83938

DHANVE 
AMITABH 
VISHAL VISHAL KARUNA SCNO 26-02-2001 917038015322 Indian OPEN SEAT

240200064 83942
PURVA 
VASHIST

NARENDER 
KUMAR BHARAT ANJU LATA GNNO 21-01-2002 919418622508 Indian OPEN SEAT

220902653 83946
DHRUV AJAY 
SAHNI AJAY K SAHNI MADHU SAHNI GNNO 25-04-2000 919227488846 Indian OPEN SEAT
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370104161 83949
SATHIYANARA
YANAN R RAMESH P RENUKA R BCNO 26-03-2001 919443789018 Indian OPEN SEAT

160100194 83952
SRISHTI 
BANSAL KAMAL BANSAL KANCHAN BANSAL GNNO 11-10-2001 919034124831 Indian OPEN SEAT

220200414 83956

DEVANG 
SAVANKUMAR 
 SHAH

SAVANKUMAR P 
SHAH RINKUBEN S SHAH GNNO 20-05-2001 919725674920 Indian OPEN SEAT

280402605 83961

ANAGHA 
SOMASUNDAR
AN

SOMASUNDARAN 
 V K

SHYNI 
SOMASUNDARAN BCNO 03-09-2000 919074267046 Indian OPEN SEAT

270237601 83964
APEKSHA S 
GOPADI SHASHIDHARA PUSHPA K B BCNO 20-08-2001 919448629001 Indian OPEN SEAT

270900600 83965
VRASTI 
MALLYA

VENKATESH 
MALLYA SUMA MALLYA GNNO 09-06-2001 919844740027 Indian OPEN SEAT

390323055 83973 KHWAISH JAIN
UTTAM CHAND 
AGRAWAL PRABHA JAIN GNNO 12-09-2001 918003294555 Indian OPEN SEAT

440403752 83975
YASH PRATAP 
SINGH KARAN PAL SINGH SWETA SOM GNNO 07-09-2000 919412306328 Indian OPEN SEAT

440704775 83977

MIHIR 
MOHAN 
TRIPATHI

PIYUSH MOHAN 
TRIPATHI CHARUL TRIPATHI GNNO 19-04-2000 918090929477 Indian OPEN SEAT

390100267 83979 MANYA MODI GAUTAM MODI SURABHI MODI GNNO 16-09-2001 919414336889 Indian OPEN SEAT

280300896 83990
KAREEMA 
NAZEER NASSER A A SHEBI C H BCNO 03-10-2000 919895332317 Indian OPEN SEAT

120203206 83992
UPPARA 
LAHARI U HARI U BHARATHI BCNO 12-07-2000 919440056881 Indian OPEN SEAT

441110072 83997 DEEPSHIKHA RAJEEV RANJAN KAJAL GNNO 07-11-1999 919451964377 Indian OPEN SEAT

441001438 83999 TAVISHI JAIN
PRAMOD KUMAR 
JAIN SHIPRA JAIN GNNO 06-08-2000 918287155222 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270100738 84000

BHAGYASHREE 
 H 
KUPPANNAVA
R HEMANATH RATNAVVA STNO 06-09-2001 919538839060 Indian OPEN SEAT

240100412 84003
DIVYANSH 
KAUSHAL HEMRAJ RENU BALA GNNO 13-03-2002 919817172712 Indian OPEN SEAT

200142928 84005
SANIA 
SIDDIQUI

MOHAMMAD 
HANIF FIRDAUS BANO GNNO 08-05-1998 918949608530 Indian OPEN SEAT

440702170 84007 VANYA SINGH R M VERMA ALKA VERMA GNNO 02-04-1999 919792892205 Indian OPEN SEAT

390508789 84010
AYUSHI 
KHETAN

GIRDHARI 
KHETAN ANURADHA KHETAN EWNO 21-08-2000 916203010600 Indian OPEN SEAT

260303804 84012
HARSHITA 
SINGH

NIRAJ KUMAR 
SINGH NEERAJA SINGH GNNO 07-12-1999 917717759288 Indian OPEN SEAT

310402286 84013

VEDANT 
LAXMAN 
JAWADE LAXMAN SUREKHA BCNO 05-06-2001 919604748871 Indian OPEN SEAT

410122262 84014 YOHITH S SAJEEV KUMAR R LATHA S GNNO 24-09-2001 918122210687 Indian OPEN SEAT

390355028 84016
VISHAL 
MAURYA

RAVI PRAKASH 
MAURYA LAXMI DEVI SCNO 27-07-2001 918058669003 Indian OPEN SEAT

420125401 84018
DONDAPATI 
YOGITHA

DONDAPATI 
VENKAT REDDY DONDAPATI LALITHA GNNO 03-04-2002 919704361899 Indian OPEN SEAT

200151073 84019
SUDHA 
PRAJAPATI

SHANI RAM 
PRAJAPATI OMKALA BCNO 12-01-1999 919210563660 Indian OPEN SEAT

311000023 84024
PATIL SWATI 
NITIN NITIN ALKA BCNO 17-05-2000 918805787825 Indian OPEN SEAT

460601990 84033 ARNAB GHOSH
ANUP KUMAR 
GHOSH BANDANA GHOSH BCNO 04-04-2000 918906280251 Indian OPEN SEAT

281105001 84041
AKSHAY R 
ARAVIND RAJESH ARAVIND SREEJA I V GNNO 24-01-2002 919605722466 Indian OPEN SEAT
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460807756 84048 SAKIL HOSSAIN BABUL MIAH SABITA BEGAM GNNO 20-12-1999 919077683586 Indian OPEN SEAT

200156062 84049
SANKALP 
MISHRA

BHAGWAN DAS 
MISHRA PUSHPA MISHRA GNNO 10-01-2000 917289890519 Indian OPEN SEAT

200112014 84057 RITU MANOJ KUMAR MENKA GNNO 16-12-2000 919466081265 Indian OPEN SEAT

280707046 84074
MERLIN 
SEBASTIAN SEBASTIAN C SUNI MOLE T GNNO 08-07-1999 918606569075 Indian OPEN SEAT

200142467 84075 SUMIT RAM RAHEESH RANI DEVI SCNO 30-11-2000 918800611431 Indian OPEN SEAT

281210818 84088 MARK DENNY DENNY DAVIS JULIE DENNY GNNO 27-06-2001 917907950928 NRI OPEN SEAT
281111775 84090 SRUTHY S SANTHOSH SUNITHA EWNO 22-05-1999 918921332614 Indian OPEN SEAT

390201586 84095
SHALU SINGH 
NANDAN

MAHENDER 
SINGH NANDAN

JAIWANTI SINGH 
NANDAN SCNO 10-12-1999 919460701528 Indian OPEN SEAT

311125881 84096
GAYATRI 
BOBADE

MADHUKAR 
BOBADE SHOBHA BOBADE BCNO 09-10-2000 919420121317 Indian OPEN SEAT

390343777 84102
SHRI RAM 
GADWAL RAMESHWAR LAL GITA DEVI BCNO 05-12-2000 919571625322 Indian OPEN SEAT

170311655 84103 SHIVJI SHUKLA DINESH SHUKLA MAMTA SHUKLA EWNO 22-07-1999 917869544919 Indian OPEN SEAT

410701417 84121
ANCILIN 
RESHMA R RUSSEL RAJ M ANITHA W BCNO 09-01-2001 919486756495 Indian OPEN SEAT

200140235 84123 KM MANSI
ANURUDDH 
SINGH MAMTA YADAV BCNO 31-12-1999 919354342595 Indian OPEN SEAT

120301154 84125

CHAKKERA 
VENKATA 
KANISHK 
REDDY

CHAKKERA 
VENKATESWARA 
REDDY

CHAKKERA RAJINI 
KUMARI GNNO 30-08-2002 919493358894 Indian OPEN SEAT

411403250 84128 R NIVEDA
M 
RAVICHANDRAN S KOMATHI BCNO 27-08-2001 919442410455 Indian OPEN SEAT
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450106678 84129
ANIRUDH 
NAMDEV RAKESH KUMAR NEELAM BCNO 17-02-2000 916396645485 Indian OPEN SEAT

160104921 84132
ABHINASH 
KUMAR ONKAR SINGH MEERA DEVI STNO 08-01-2000 918988539623 Indian OPEN SEAT

160116128 84134 DRISHTI
SATISH KUMAR 
BANSAL REKHA BANSAL EWNO 11-07-2001 918591216425 Indian OPEN SEAT

390308264 84139 HAYAT AHMED FAREED AHMED UMEMA AHMED GNNO 07-02-2001 919414787759 Indian OPEN SEAT
160116949 84140 SHUBHAM AMAR SINGH RASHMI DEVI BCNO 22-06-1998 918894245650 Indian OPEN SEAT

390354751 84143
MUKESH 
KUMAR BALU RAM MOHANI DEVI BCNO 26-02-1998 918107771583 Indian OPEN SEAT

420132989 84145

BEENAVENI 
SHIVA 
KRISHNA

BEENAVENI 
RAMESH BEENAVENI RAMA BCNO 15-09-1999 919908425159 Indian OPEN SEAT

270223303 84151 RAKSHA M C
CHANDRASHEKHA
R M C LEKHAMANI H S GNNO 06-05-2001 919448785547 Indian OPEN SEAT

411004564 84152 ANUSHA B BASKAR S VIJAYALAKSHMI B BCNO 17-12-2000 919489669797 Indian OPEN SEAT

130101250 84154 AYANG SIRAM TASI SIRAM OKAK SIRAM STNO 01-05-2001 919402271721 Indian OPEN SEAT

420117307 84159 SIMMA HARINI
SIMMA 
NARAYANA RAO SIMMA YESODA BCNO 02-04-2001 919515377226 Indian OPEN SEAT

120103511 84165
KOTRA SRI SAI 
KUMAR

KOTRA 
YEDUKONDALU KOTRA SRIDEVI EWNO 29-06-2001 919963183201 Indian OPEN SEAT

160115434 84166
SANMEET 
KAUR NAVTEJ SINGH MALKEET KAUR EWNO 25-06-2001 919914364848 Indian OPEN SEAT

420134834 84170
PAKA SAI 
KEERTHI PAKA SHANKER PAKA PADMA BCNO 01-01-1999 919177117172 Indian OPEN SEAT

120504688 84171
VAGOLU 
SRUJITHA

VAGOLU 
SAMADHANA 
RAO DOVARI RAMA DEVI SCNO 30-03-2001 919000434554 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390513575 84174
SHRUTI 
CHAUHAN

DHARMENDRA 
PAL SINGH 
CHAUHAN SHARDA CHAUHAN EWNO 15-02-1998 918765123992 Indian OPEN SEAT

120609710 84177
VEGI CHARAN 
CHANDU

VEGI SRINIVASA 
RAO VEGI NIRMALA BCNO 03-01-2001 919247775351 Indian OPEN SEAT

310801812 84178

EDGE 
AISHWARYA 
PRAKASH PRAKASH VIMAL BCNO 04-11-2000 917219494425 Indian OPEN SEAT

410802039 84181 NANDHINI M R MUTHUSAMY K RANGANAYAKAM G GNNO 10-05-2001 919442438317 Indian OPEN SEAT

120407657 84186
E G BHARATH 
VAASAN

E E GNANA 
SEKARAN E G JAYALAKSHMI BCNO 16-03-2002 919032331042 Indian OPEN SEAT

390410040 84188
MAHENDRA 
KUMAR KANHAIYALAL CHAMPA DEVI GNNO 14-04-2000 917073762659 Indian OPEN SEAT

120101782 84197
KAMIREDDY 
BHAVANA

KAMIREDDY 
SUDHAKARA 
REDDY KAMIREDDY SRILATHA EWNO 28-11-2000 918688168475 Indian OPEN SEAT

390508775 84198
SHUBHANGI 
RAJPOOT SANJAY KUMAR ANITA SCNO 05-07-1999 918447092924 Indian OPEN SEAT

460901736 84199
FARHEEN 
NAAZ ABDUL SAMAD RASHIDA PERVEEN BCNO 23-10-1999 918101094202 Indian OPEN SEAT

120205175 84201
POLUKANTI 
ROHINI REDDY

POLUKANTI 
VISHNUVARDHAN
A REDDY POLUKANTI SUJATHA GNNO 01-09-2001 919963623580 Indian OPEN SEAT

270243067 84205 PALLAVI B N NAGARAJU B YAMUNA B GNNO 31-05-2001 919964216494 Indian OPEN SEAT

120505669 84206

PICHILI 
ABHINAV 
REDDY

PICHILI 
RAVICHANDRA 
REDDY S V RAJANI GNNO 09-07-2002 919502156346 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420116047 84209

KHYATHI 
KETHANA 
YERAKALA

RAMESH 
YERAKALA ARCHANA YERAKALA BCNO 02-12-2000 919885725890 Indian OPEN SEAT

120506988 84213
POTTASIRI 
SATHISH

POTTASIRI 
YALLAMANDAIAH

POTTASIRI 
BHULAKSHMI BCNO 19-10-1999 919248587828 Indian OPEN SEAT

200157252 84215

BHAWESH 
KUMAR 
BHASKAR

INDRADEO 
PASWAN VIMAL DEVI SCNO 15-09-1995 918368224462 Indian OPEN SEAT

120303080 84216 A R MOUNIKA A RAMESH M JAYAPRADHA BCNO 06-07-2000 919494067167 Indian OPEN SEAT

410910379 84228 ABARNA A
ALAGESABOOPAT
HI C SUDHA S GNNO 08-08-2000 919443740648 Indian OPEN SEAT

280100391 84229 SUBI S SUBASH P D SREEKALA S BCNO 07-02-2000 919400417511 Indian OPEN SEAT

410801500 84230
THARAN 
KUMAR P PALANISAMY R RADHA M BCNO 20-09-2001 919865223365 Indian OPEN SEAT

120500540 84240
YANDRA 
JAHNAVI

YANDRA 
SATYANARAYANA

YANDRA 
BHAGYALAKSHMI BCNO 17-08-2000 919492728604 Indian OPEN SEAT

420134095 84241
VANGALA 
HARSHITHA

VANGALA 
RAMBABU VANGALA LATHA BCNO 12-02-2001 919848920501 Indian OPEN SEAT

270507796 84245
MADIHA 
RAHEEN

MOHAMMED 
TAREQ OSMANI ANJUM AZRA BCNO 18-11-2001 919742886225 Indian OPEN SEAT

410102784 84246 SRIVIDHYA P A PANDIARAJAN P VIJAYALAKSHMI BCNO 13-07-2000 919443078732 Indian OPEN SEAT

420106457 84248
PASHAM 
KIRAN REDDY

PASHAM SAIDI 
REDDY PASHAM JANAKAMMA GNNO 03-05-2000 919908460462 Indian OPEN SEAT

280300560 84254
VISHAKHA 
SINGH VINOD SINGH ANITA SINGH GNNO 03-12-1999 919892594683 Indian OPEN SEAT

120102456 84255
MANDEM 
MADHU LITHA

MANDEM 
RAMAKRISHNAIA
H

MANDEM 
KRISHNAKUMARI SCNO 30-06-2000 919441894918 Indian OPEN SEAT
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440807840 84258 VIDYA SAGAR PREM SAGAR SANDHYA DEVI SCNO 09-09-1998 918896446085 Indian OPEN SEAT

230100215 84259
ANKITA 
KHANDELWAL

RAMAKISHAN 
SHARMA MITHILESH SHARMA GNNO 28-05-2000 919773909861 Indian OPEN SEAT

460201160 84261
ANIMESH 
VERMA

NAVIN KUMAR 
VERMA SEEMA VERMA GNNO 25-02-2000 919382890542 Indian OPEN SEAT

270703096 84265 JAGADISH N NARAYANA K V SUSHEELAMMA G V BCNO 30-08-2001 919880033198 Indian OPEN SEAT

420118052 84266
K NANDA 
KISHORE K NAGARAJU K GOPIKA SCNO 30-05-2000 919505155623 Indian OPEN SEAT

460814438 84276
NURE 
TABASSUM

SYED GOLAM 
MOSTAFA UMMEL OARA KHATUN GNNO 05-12-1999 919734334032 Indian OPEN SEAT

420503839 84277
KOTA VIKRAM 
PAUL KOTA MANOHAR KOTA LAXMI SCNO 19-09-2001 919849430097 Indian OPEN SEAT

310600677 84280

THOKARE 
VAISHNAVI 
DILIP DILIP ANITA BCNO 17-10-2001 919422949614 Indian OPEN SEAT

311123999 84284
PRAYAS 
SAKHARE SAJAN SAKHARE MAMTA SAKHARE SCNO 04-11-2000 917743990693 Indian OPEN SEAT

420124528 84285
AFROZE 
HASAN SHIFA

MOHD KHAIRUL 
HASAN

AMTUL TAYYAB 
FIRDAUS BCNO 04-09-2000 919502396453 Indian OPEN SEAT

410205239 84288 SHWETHA M MUTHAIAH RM MUTHU M EWNO 24-03-2001 919894019495 Indian OPEN SEAT

280302654 84289
NOORUL 
HIDAYA M S S A SIRAJUDHEEN P M SEENATH BCNO 01-02-2000 919037384025 Indian OPEN SEAT

410208738 84290 SHALINI K KARUPUSAMY C JAYALAKSHMI K BCNO 03-12-1999 917904403341 Indian OPEN SEAT

390336880 84291
VAIBHAV 
AGARWAL

KAMAL KISHORE 
AGARWAL PRAMILA AGARWAL EWNO 10-08-2000 918058827176 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280307524 84292

SUMAYYA 
KATTATHARA 
HARIS

KATTATHARA 
HAMZA HARIS FASILA HARIS BCNO 04-03-2000 918943624819 Indian OPEN SEAT

200113642 84299 SIWANI
MANOJ KUMAR 
YADAV ANITA DEVI BCNO 17-11-1999 917838697566 Indian OPEN SEAT

300306543 84303 VIDIT HAROD MUKESH HAROD BHAVNA HAROD BCNO 10-09-2001 917049353417 Indian OPEN SEAT

390353907 84305

PRAMOD 
KUMAR 
MEENA

CHATURBHUJ 
MEENA LALITA DEVI STNO 30-03-2002 916375540067 Indian OPEN SEAT

420132678 84306
CHIKATLA 
LAHARISHA

CHIKATLA VEERA 
VENKATA 
SATYANARAYANA

CHIKATLA LAKSHMI 
NEELIMA BCNO 24-09-2002 919440813541 Indian OPEN SEAT

280816651 84310
HADIYA 
THAHIR

THAHIR 
MOKKANDI NIHMATH THAHIR BCNO 12-02-1999 918921428782 Indian OPEN SEAT

410604173 84311
S SHRI 
RANJANI R SUBIRAMANIAN S SIDDESWARI GNNO 04-04-2001 919843426625 Indian OPEN SEAT

120506864 84315

DADI 
VENKATA 
ANISH 
KRISHNA

DADI VENKATA 
RAMAN

CHIGURUPATI 
LAKSHMI SAILAJA BCNO 06-10-2001 919492337017 Indian OPEN SEAT

281105509 84317 AMAN V
VANJEEV KUMAR 
M LEKHA L BCNO 19-03-2001 918921671562 Indian OPEN SEAT

420128626 84321
SHOEB 
KAREEM

MOHAMMAD 
MIA SHAIK NASEEM GNNO 30-04-2000 919848252786 Indian OPEN SEAT

441115716 84323 PRIYA ARYA MANIRAM SUMAN DEVI SCNO 02-07-1998 919549052418 Indian OPEN SEAT

410610707 84324
SIVA SAKTHI 
MAYA S K

KASIVISWANATH
AN C S POONGODI K BCNO 12-11-1999 919566660520 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120100461 84328

BATHALA 
NAGA SAI 
SUNANDA

BATHALA 
NANDISWARA 
RAO BATHALA SYAMALA BCNO 10-01-2000 919347948900 Indian OPEN SEAT

420127137 84330
BADA BHANU 
KIRAN BADA SRINIVAS BADA SWARUPA BCNO 03-11-2000 919676213340 Indian OPEN SEAT

390320922 84331 VEDIKA JANU S K JANU SUMAN JANU BCNO 17-07-2001 919910977620 Indian OPEN SEAT

310907768 84332

RAJE 
BHUMIKA 
SANJAY SANJAY JAYSHREE BCNO 10-08-2000 919404466495 Indian OPEN SEAT

311209580 84333
MORALWAR 
SAKSHI BALAJI BALAJI JAYSHRI EWNO 12-03-2001 917249528127 Indian OPEN SEAT

410803746 84334 SUBASH R RAMASAMY S KANAGAMANI R BCNO 10-11-2000 919047025944 Indian OPEN SEAT

160109596 84341 SURAJ UNIYAL
MURTI RAM 
UNIYAL VIJAY DEVI BCNO 12-02-2000 916283402628 Indian OPEN SEAT

260202189 84342
SHALINI 
PRASAD RANJEET PRASAD SEEMA DEVI BCNO 01-09-1999 917323955380 Indian OPEN SEAT

280309304 84343
SREE LAKSHMI 
K S SABU K R GEEJI P B BCNO 23-11-1999 919447375821 Indian OPEN SEAT

410209227 84345 ELAVARASI O B
BALASUBRAMANI
AN A INDRA GANTHI T BCNO 05-09-2000 919443501016 Indian OPEN SEAT

390350329 84347
MOHAMMED 
SHAKIR ALI

GOS 
MOHAMMED FIROJA BANO BCNO 03-07-2001 916376764760 Indian OPEN SEAT

380501657 84348
KARANJOT 
SINGH BRAR

PARMJIT SINGH 
BRAR

GURVINDER KAUR 
BRAR EWNO 21-07-1996 917888708849 Indian OPEN SEAT

311508502 84350 ISHA OM PRAKASH SNEHLATA SCNO 13-08-2001 918237108016 Indian OPEN SEAT

420503809 84352
GOKARAPU 
SAHAJA

GOKARAPU 
SANTHOSH 
KUMAR

GOKARAPU 
KRISHNAVENI SCNO 28-06-2000 919849628959 Indian OPEN SEAT

170303750 84363
DAMRUDHAR 
YADAV

BIHARI RAM 
YADAV VISHAKHA YADAV BCNO 21-08-2000 917023988995 Indian OPEN SEAT
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410903852 84366 A GOWTHAM M ANBARASU A PONNIDEVI BCNO 20-06-2000 918870428186 Indian OPEN SEAT
230206506 84368 SAKSHI SUNIL KUMAR SUSHMA RANI SCNO 25-09-2001 919416401488 Indian OPEN SEAT

120516803 84379
KOONA 
VAISHALI K L NAIDU K NAGA HIMA BINDU BCNO 13-11-2000 919490801119 Indian OPEN SEAT

280301363 84384 RAHNA M M
MUHAMMED 
RAJA SAKEENA BCNO 22-12-1998 919645229449 Indian OPEN SEAT

120206357 84387
MOGULOJI 
PAVAN SATYA

MOGULOJI 
SRINIVASACHARI

MOGULOJI VENKATA 
LAKSHMI BCNO 06-07-2000 919381857358 Indian OPEN SEAT

300306648 84390
MAHAK 
BAHETI

OMPRAKASH 
BAHETI RAMA BAHETI GNNO 15-07-2001 917694874925 Indian OPEN SEAT

390500168 84394
FALGUNI 
MISHRA SANJAY MISHRA KANCHAN MISHRA GNNO 20-03-2001 919450235541 Indian OPEN SEAT

281104441 84401
GOWRI 
KRISHNA J L JAYAKUMAR G R LEKHA L R BCNO 07-02-2001 919447077899 Indian OPEN SEAT

120300121 84402
PUSALA 
YOGITHA

PUSALA 
ACHUTHA 
RAMAIAH PUSALA APARNA GNNO 28-11-2000 919848678917 Indian OPEN SEAT

441111122 84406
VIKAS KUMAR 
SINGH

ANIL KUMAR 
SINGH MINTU SINGH GNNO 14-04-2000 917355135448 Indian OPEN SEAT

311022487 84407
AYSHA 
FATIMA MANAZIR HUSAIN ZOHRA FATIMA GNNO 20-06-2000 919699756594 Indian OPEN SEAT

120100954 84412
RIDA ASHRAF 
SHAIK

SHAIK PEDA 
THANGELLA 
KASIM AZIZUNISSA BEGUM BCNO 09-12-2001 919505051754 Indian OPEN SEAT

240201403 84413
AKSHAY 
KUMAR BAL KRISHAN UMA SCNO 02-06-1997 918219362774 Indian OPEN SEAT

420121556 84417

PUPPALA 
DURGA 
CHANDAN

PUPPALA 
ANJANEYULU 
GOUD

CHOWDURI NAYANI 
SUNITHA BCNO 11-08-2001 917981163702 Indian OPEN SEAT
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430100824 84420
PURNIMA 
DEBNATH

KHOKAN 
DEBNATH APARNA DEBNATH BCNO 05-07-1999 918131950844 Indian OPEN SEAT

120515812 84421

MADHURA 
BHARATULA 
SAMHITHA

MADHURA 
BHARATULA 
NARAHARI 
SARMA

PIDATALASWAMY 
VIJAYA VIDYAVATHI EWNO 22-11-1999 919603836155 Indian OPEN SEAT

281207182 84424 ARJUN BAIJU BAIJU P T EVA G S BCNO 12-03-2000 919447555655 Indian OPEN SEAT

420136733 84430
MD SAHEB 
FIRDOS FAIZI

MD YUNUS 
AHMED FAIZI RUBINA NAZ BCNO 12-11-2001 918825127795 Indian OPEN SEAT

390203007 84435
HARSHITA 
HATILA

PREM RATAN 
HATILA ANITA HATILA SCNO 26-08-2001 918290639207 Indian OPEN SEAT

440829432 84453
ADITYA 
VERMA

RAM SANEHI 
VERMA GEETA VERMA SCNO 22-05-1997 918905685127 Indian OPEN SEAT

380300160 84457 SAKSHI HEER
KULWINDER 
SINGH NARINDERPAL KAUR SCNO 02-10-2001 919417768966 Indian OPEN SEAT

221000552 84458

SAUROBI 
SIBABRATA 
PRAMANIK

SIBABRATA 
PRAMANIK SUNITA PRAMANIK GNNO 28-09-2000 917383170104 Indian OPEN SEAT

390503116 84459 PRIYA KUMARI AJAY KUMAR SUNITA KUMARI BCNO 30-04-2001 919402184757 Indian OPEN SEAT

390401848 84460
RATI 
JALUTHARIA

PRAMENDRA 
KUMAR 
JALUTHARIA SAMATA JALUTHARIA SCNO 24-09-1998 919461190059 Indian OPEN SEAT

311400742 84480 CHINMAY SURESH VASANTI BCNO 09-04-2001 919892357879 Indian OPEN SEAT

120503745 84482

CHELIMELA 
HARICHARAN 
GOUD

CHELIMELA 
PANDARI GOUD CHELIMELA ROOPA BCNO 04-12-1999 919133250864 Indian OPEN SEAT

390509860 84483
SHRISTI 
PATHAK P PRAKASH PATHAK SHASHI PATHAK GNNO 17-11-1997 919150863630 Indian OPEN SEAT

410120945 84486 MEDINI S S SUNDARAVEL E SHOBANA BCNO 02-08-2000 919841926535 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120303965 84487

MANNEM 
VENKATA SAI 
PRATHYUSHA MANNEM SIVAJI

MANNEM VENKATA 
HARITHA EWNO 22-08-2001 917013937106 Indian OPEN SEAT

280400008 84488
SHUAIB 
USMAN

PARACKANOY 
PUTHIYA PURAYIL 
USMAN

SHACKEELA MOL 
USMAN BCNO 08-07-2000 919061065031 Indian OPEN SEAT

200149619 84492 MEDHAVI J B SANGWAN RENU SANGWAN EWNO 27-02-2002 919354760107 Indian OPEN SEAT

140213373 84494 NISHTHA DAS
HITESH RANJAN 
DAS KABITA PATHAK DAS BCNO 31-01-2000 918472069626 Indian OPEN SEAT

120200896 84496
KARNE 
LIKHITHA

KARNE 
SHOWRINATHAN PARMAR SUSHMA BCNO 05-08-2001 919550001789 Indian OPEN SEAT

310705032 84503
SAKSHI AMAR 
DARDA AMAR DARDA SUNITA DARDA EWNO 10-10-2000 919422563757 Indian OPEN SEAT

120204611 84504 B SUPRIYA B NARSIMULU B SUDHA RANI EWNO 21-05-2000 918639630610 Indian OPEN SEAT

440809752 84508
SAURABH 
GUPTA RAJESH GUPTA SUNITA GUPTA BCNO 24-05-1998 917408396220 Indian OPEN SEAT

390507383 84525
ANU 
CHAURASIA

KAPIL DEV 
CHAURASIA USHA CHAURASIA BCNO 01-01-2000 917073578844 Indian OPEN SEAT

220802140 84529

LAMHA 
DIPESH 
PAREKH DIPESH S PAREKH SEJAL D PAREKH GNNO 10-10-2000 919374725315 Indian OPEN SEAT

410909389 84530 SRI UDHAYA S SARAVANAN K RAJESWARI M BCNO 09-05-2000 918838906574 Indian OPEN SEAT

281202274 84534 FAIZA FASILU

MUHAMMED 
FASILU 
ATTUPURATH

HASEENA 
THEKKEKARAYIL BCNO 29-06-2000 919895204662 Indian OPEN SEAT

390325761 84539
MANJEET 
BOSS NAND LAL VERMA INDRA DEVI SCNO 23-01-2001 919829322727 Indian OPEN SEAT
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200140011 84540
SHREYA 
AGNIHOTRI

KAMAL KRISHNA 
AGNIHOTRI KALPANA AGNIHOTRI GNNO 27-10-2000 919953428590 Indian OPEN SEAT

160111164 84541
SHUBHAM 
SAINI

DHARAMPAL 
SAINI MAMTA SAINI BCNO 17-03-1998 918814891914 Indian OPEN SEAT

281206522 84542 SUHAIBA P KUNJAPPUNNI KADEEJA BCNO 07-05-1999 919539600045 Indian OPEN SEAT

311509720 84543
KAMBLE 
MRUNAL VIJAY VIJAY VIDYA BCNO 16-12-2000 917841967730 Indian OPEN SEAT

420139080 84555
VEDMA 
BHAVYASRI VEDMA KAMALA

VEDMA 
YESHWANTHRAO STNO 23-08-1999 919866445782 Indian OPEN SEAT

390500753 84560
RITIKA 
SHARMA

RAJESH KUMAR 
SHARMA PRIYANKA SHARMA GNNO 12-04-2001 917229937087 Indian OPEN SEAT

441113460 84563
SHALINI 
DWIVEDI

VINOD KUMAR 
DWIVEDI RANJANA DWIVEDI GNNO 11-11-1999 919450686103 Indian OPEN SEAT

200137877 84565 MOHD ATIF IFTIKHAR AHMED NUSRAT JAHAN BCNO 11-06-1995 919811777956 Indian OPEN SEAT

230103303 84571
SACHIN 
KUMAR SARVAN KUMAR SEEMA DEVI SCNO 11-02-2002 919813497166 Indian OPEN SEAT

280900928 84572 APARNA
APPU K 
PARANGODAN P P AMBIKA DEVI BCNO 13-05-2000 919744887376 Indian OPEN SEAT

200159396 84584 RAJNI SINGH
RAM SAGAR 
SINGH POONAM DEVI SCNO 21-09-1996 919729043481 Indian OPEN SEAT

311016962 84585
ANSARI HUDA 
NAZIR AHMAD NAZIR AHMAD RIZWANA GNNO 10-05-1999 919820474087 Indian OPEN SEAT

120101778 84588
PALAPARTHI 
JASWANTH SAI

PALAPARTHI 
VENKATESWARLU PALAPARTHI RADHA STNO 31-05-2002

975497013797
54 Indian OPEN SEAT

140206609 84590 PRIYANKA DAS PRADIP DAS RUMI DAS GNNO 05-05-1999 917896001209 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390326505 84599
DIVYANSHI 
VIJAY RAKESH VIJAY ANURADHA VIJAY EWNO 31-10-2000 919680142623 Indian OPEN SEAT

311118345 84602

LOKWANI 
CHETNA 
MANOJ MANOJ LOKWANI SAPNA LOKWANI GNNO 28-02-2001 919763194564 Indian OPEN SEAT

280708646 84604 ALBIN JOSEPH JOSEPH P C REENA JOSEPH GNNO 03-12-1999 919496361927 Indian OPEN SEAT
200120394 84605 SHIVAM SHRI RAM SHEELA DEVI SCNO 06-07-1999 918059161948 Indian OPEN SEAT

390344442 84606
ASHWINI 
DHOORIYA

LAXMAN KUMAR 
DARIYA VIMLA DEVI SCNO 10-03-2000 919414336111 Indian OPEN SEAT

380401994 84608
RAVLEEN 
KAUR

KULWINDER 
SINGH SATINDERJIT KAUR GNNO 15-04-2001 919781300151 Indian OPEN SEAT

270220363 84610

SRILAKSHMI 
CHANDRAKAN
T DESHPANDE

DESHPANDE 
CHANDRAKANT KAVITA GNNO 08-08-2001 918884166696 Indian OPEN SEAT

440824628 84613
SHRISTY 
GUPTA

SUSHIL KUMAR 
GUPTA SHASHI GUPTA GNNO 22-01-1999 918931049222 Indian OPEN SEAT

270225454 84617 ALISHA ISAAC ISAAC C B SHEELA ISAAC EWNO 18-05-2001 918277607499 Indian OPEN SEAT

390314157 84622
ANKIT 
KUMAWAT

DEEPAK KUMAR 
KUMAWAT ANITA KUMAWAT BCNO 29-04-2000 919460727516 Indian OPEN SEAT

311105752 84638

BRAMHE 
KANCHAN 
ASHOKRAO ASHOKRAO HARSHA BCNO 19-01-2000 918600700255 Indian OPEN SEAT

460806696 84640 DIPTI DAS
GOPAL CHANDRA 
DAS UMA DAS GNNO 05-11-1999 919679815026 Indian OPEN SEAT

450101418 84645
SAKSHI 
CHAUDHRY AJAY CHAUDHRY SEEMA CHAUDHRY GNNO 29-09-1996 918755611940 Indian OPEN SEAT

280909961 84647
SIDHARTH K 
DIVAKARAN DIVAKARAN K K SUHASINI K BCNO 11-05-1998 919895766381 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420400643 84650
THARUNITHA 
JEYAKUMAR

JEYAKUMAR 
PONNURAJ

JINUBALA 
VENKATASAMY GNNO 29-01-2002 919642671113 Indian OPEN SEAT

380100372 84651 HARDIK RAJNISH VAID SHAMA GNNO 13-12-2000 919417735250 Indian OPEN SEAT

390321400 84660
AYUSH 
PATIDAR NARESH PATIDAR MAMTA PATIDAR GNNO 04-01-2002 917691819044 Indian OPEN SEAT

240101666 84668
ANNANYA 
KAPOOR DINESH KAPOOR SANTOSH KAPOOR GNNO 19-03-2001 919418144544 Indian OPEN SEAT

390511814 84679 PRIYA SINGH

RANA 
YASHWANT 
SINGH INDU DEVI GNNO 11-01-2000 919431661427 Indian OPEN SEAT

300303741 84681

ZOHER 
ENGINEERING 
WALA

ABIZER 
ENGINEERING 
WALA

FARIDA ENGINEERING 
WALA GNNO 25-09-2000 916264102022 Indian OPEN SEAT

280501365 84688
NUZHA 
RAHMA P A

ABDUL RAHIMAN 
P A THAHIRA M B BCNO 21-12-1999 919995081102 Indian OPEN SEAT

410115769 84694 PRASANTH G GANDHI K VASANTHA N BCNO 07-03-2002 919360428484 Indian OPEN SEAT

410114522 84696
VISHNU 
KARTIK M MADHAVAN T LAKSHMI C K BCNO 01-12-2001 919840317417 Indian OPEN SEAT

390513916 84697
KANISHKA 
BHARGAVA ANUJ BHARGAVA RUCHI BHARGAVA GNNO 25-07-2000 919414441431 Indian OPEN SEAT

420202795 84706
KATHI 
SAHITHYA KATHI MALLAIAH KATHI MEGHANA BCNO 02-03-2001 919949551083 Indian OPEN SEAT

280905766 84714
VAISHNAV 
HARI T HARI P PARVATHI GNNO 21-12-2000 917034035901 Indian OPEN SEAT

220901666 84721
UTSAV 
KUMAR BORA

NAVINSINGH 
BORA LAXMIBEN BCNO 22-08-2000 916378727053 Indian OPEN SEAT

200158512 84722
KASHISH 
RAWAT BARUN RAWAT SONIA RAWAT GNNO 18-03-2000 919818784684 Indian OPEN SEAT

300302809 84723
SANSKAR 
GUPTA RUPESH GUPTA NIHARIKA GUPTA EWNO 05-09-1999 919479633501 Indian OPEN SEAT
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230206213 84726 NISHTHA ANIL CHAUDHARY BABITA CHOUDHARY GNNO 27-02-2000 919315133690 Indian OPEN SEAT

281208526 84729 AISHWARYA N NANDAKUMAR PRIYA KUMARI BCNO 10-01-2001 918943078806 Indian OPEN SEAT

390300535 84731
VISHAL 
MUNDOTIYA

RAMJI LAL 
MUNDOTIYA SEETA DEVI SCNO 15-04-2000 917062029076 Indian OPEN SEAT

460102167 84732 ASIF HOSSAIN ZUMMAN ALI NURJAHAN KHATUN BCNO 21-04-2002 919732826833 Indian OPEN SEAT

200118634 84734
TRIMANJOT 
SINGH ANAND

GURINDER JOT 
SINGH ANAND DEEPSHIKHA KAUR GNNO 23-11-2001 919891957744 Indian OPEN SEAT

390500322 84738
RIYA 
CHANDRA HARISH CHANDRA NEETU AGARWAL BCNO 25-05-2000 919389007547 Indian OPEN SEAT

200125284 84739
VAIBHAV 
BHARDWAJ

RAJ BHUSHAN 
BHARDWAJ SHARDA PARASHAR GNNO 06-11-1998 918958686737 Indian OPEN SEAT

441002502 84744
ANUSHTHA 
TIWARI

PRADEEP KUMAR 
TIWARI VIBHA TIWARI GNNO 14-01-2000 916397492566 Indian OPEN SEAT

460901776 84745
SATYAM 
SINGH

GHANSHYAM 
SINGH PUSHPA SINGH GNNO 31-03-2000 919680766477 Indian OPEN SEAT

390316013 84749
RUCHIKA 
MEHRA SHIV LAL MEHRA SANGEETA SCNO 11-01-1999 917230968583 Indian OPEN SEAT

390308020 84754
ANSH 
AGRAWAL

SHAMBU DAYAL 
AGRAWAL REKHA DEVI EWNO 14-12-1999 919772397921 Indian OPEN SEAT

440708248 84757
ADITYA 
KUMAR PRATAP SINGH GEETA DEVI SCNO 28-03-1999 918687510607 Indian OPEN SEAT

410100952 84759
TARUN 
KUMAR M D DEIVEEGAN M P KARPAGAM G BCNO 04-06-2002 917200338889 Indian OPEN SEAT

120500171 84760
VEGINETI 
BHAVANA

V 
VENKATESWARAR
AO V NAGAMANI EWNO 22-01-2001 919394688874 Indian OPEN SEAT
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411100942 84763
MARLIN PRIYA 
E ESURAJ D KARPAGAM C BCNO 04-06-2001 919445164408 Indian OPEN SEAT

410113898 84767

AKHIL 
ABRAHAM 
SAM K C SAMKUTTY SUJA SAM GNNO 16-05-2001 919840876261 Indian OPEN SEAT

441002518 84775
ABHAY 
KUMAR SHIV KUMAR GYAN MATI SCNO 24-08-2001 919412768154 Indian OPEN SEAT

390338888 84783
YOGENDRA 
REGAR TULSI RAM RADHA BAI SCNO 24-04-2000 919057951853 Indian OPEN SEAT

310802438 84784

RITTIKAR 
PRADYUMNA 
SUNIL SUNIL MANISHA GNNO 06-05-2000 919987584622 Indian OPEN SEAT

460102699 84788
ROUNAK 
ALAM SOFIUL ALAM RIJIA SULTANA GNNO 14-12-2001 918697783565 Indian OPEN SEAT

220802372 84789
HARDIK 
OSWAL

LALITKUMAR 
OSWAL MANJU OSWAL GNNO 15-09-2001 919638986146 Indian OPEN SEAT

160100254 84790 SRISHTI JOLLY PARVEEN JOLLY ANJALI JOLLY GNNO 05-01-2001 919915018011 Indian OPEN SEAT

160107294 84804
RUPINDER 
KAUR

AMAR KUMAR 
BAINS KULDEEP KAUR SCNO 10-02-2000 918708597679 Indian OPEN SEAT

311510465 84812

JADHAV 
MANDAR 
MANOJ MANOJ MANISHA GNNO 30-07-2000 919552118500 Indian OPEN SEAT

120606095 84815
BALLA UDAYA 
SRI

BALLA VENKATA 
RAO BALLA PUNYAVATHI BCNO 10-04-2002 918500894917 Indian OPEN SEAT

440208812 84817
PRONEET 
KUMAR VINAY PRAKASH RANJOO SCNO 30-01-1998 918935011016 Indian OPEN SEAT

460700324 84818 SONALI DAS SANKAR DAS MANI DAS EWNO 09-02-2001 919593037327 Indian OPEN SEAT
170203554 84829 AYUSH SAHU VIPIN VAISH NEELAM VAISH GNNO 30-10-2000 919993191126 Indian OPEN SEAT

200129629 84834
DEMPIL 
SEHRAWAT

SURENDER 
KUMAR SUNITA DEVI EWNO 05-10-2000 919622563891 Indian OPEN SEAT
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200151813 84835 SARITA
DHARMENDER 
SINGH SUMAN DEVI EWNO 25-09-1999

606685718860
66 Indian OPEN SEAT

200137158 84838 NEHA KUMARI
KAILASH PRASAD 
SAH BINA DEVI BCNO 21-05-1995 918507720720 Indian OPEN SEAT

300309246 84840
ISHITA 
AGRAWAL

GOVIND 
AGRAWAL AARTI AGRAWAL GNNO 13-08-2001 919424865554 Indian OPEN SEAT

450101114 84852
ADITYA 
NAUTIYAL

BHAGWAN 
PRASAD 
NAUTIYAL SANGEETA NAUTIYAL BCNO 29-06-2001 919411342546 Indian OPEN SEAT

160106346 84856
ANMOLAK 
SINGH

GURJINDER 
SINGH SANTOSH KAUR GNNO 13-06-1999 917837006343 Indian OPEN SEAT

390501918 84859
SUSHILA 
CHOUDHARY

GHAMANDA 
RAM 
CHOUDHARY ANU DEVI BCNO 05-09-2001 919414296410 Indian OPEN SEAT

460813546 84861
MD HAMZA 
SHAMIM MD SHAMIM RIZWANA SHAMIM BCNO 20-10-2000 918420279496 Indian OPEN SEAT

390342511 84863

RAJESH 
KUMAR 
DAYAMA

LAL CHAND 
BUNKAR PATASI DEVI SCNO 10-02-1999 918440941940 Indian OPEN SEAT

311121644 84866
PRIYANKA 
PATIL RAJESH VAISHALI GNNO 02-10-2001 919890359291 Indian OPEN SEAT

390500996 84873
GOUSIA 
KHALIL

KHALIL AHAMAD 
KHAN NAJIA HUSAIN EWNO 19-01-2001 919672842629 Indian OPEN SEAT

410119740 84874 G SARANYA
N C 
GOWRISHANKAR J GOWRINAYAKI GNNO 18-09-2001 919444047740 Indian OPEN SEAT

120406453 84882
KEERTHIPATI 
GIREESHMA

KEERTHIPATI 
JAYAKRISHNAMA 
RAJU KEERTHIPATI MADHAVI EWNO 28-06-2002 919000335224 Indian OPEN SEAT

360503329 84886
SAMBIT 
KUMAR

TAPAN KUMAR 
MALLIK

JYOTSHNA RANI 
MALLIK SCNO 13-10-1999 919407994473 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311102819 84890
NISHANT 
VIJAY TAWADE

VIJAY RUSHI 
TAWADE LATA VIJAY TAWADE SCNO 17-10-1996 918552852795 Indian OPEN SEAT

420138553 84892
TIRUMURU 
HRISHITHA

T VENKATA 
KRISHNA T LAKSHMI BCNO 07-01-2002 919849498154 Indian OPEN SEAT

150210989 84896
ADARSH 
KUMAR RAMAJEE SINGH POONAM DEVI GNNO 08-12-1999 918561985542 Indian OPEN SEAT

411002967 84897
SOUNDHARYA 
R RAVICHANDIRAN SANTHI BCNO 19-06-2000 919443662495 Indian OPEN SEAT

390602615 84898
MEENU 
CHOUDHARY

ROHITASWA 
CHOUDHARY LAXMI CHOUDHARY BCNO 17-05-1997 917792055618 Indian OPEN SEAT

281116557 84902
ANANDHA 
KRISHNAN H

R HARIKRISHNA 
PILLAI GIRIJA D GNNO 07-04-1994

505190743250
51 Indian OPEN SEAT

420502252 84906
GORRE 
SHASHMI

GORRE CHANDRA 
SHEKAR GORRE VISHALA BCNO 04-02-2001 919908865605 Indian OPEN SEAT

281112540 84908
ANJALI 
KRISHNA U S

B S 
UNNIKRISHNAN SWAPNA V V GNNO 01-05-1999 919961683556 Indian OPEN SEAT

311207470 84911
ADIKEWAR 
POOJA

ADIKEWAR 
KASINATH

ADIKEWAR 
CHANDRAKALA GNNO 01-05-2000 917972788962 Indian OPEN SEAT

420110569 84916
RAGI 
MANIDEEP

RAGI 
RAGHUNANDAN RAGI RAMA EWNO 21-11-1999 919849056245 Indian OPEN SEAT

440600664 84920
RISHABH 
ANAND

DEVI SHANKER 
VERMA SUMAN LATA VERMA SCNO 12-09-1999 919452871134 Indian OPEN SEAT

420504024 84922 ALURI S RISHI ALURI SUDHAKAR ALURI JYOTHI SCNO 13-03-2001 919849736428 Indian OPEN SEAT

420134801 84937
KALAMALLA 
ROHIN SAI

KALAMALLA 
VIJAYA KUMAR Y SASIKALA SCNO 29-06-2000 919652233173 Indian OPEN SEAT

120608872 84941
JAHNAVI 
VOOIKA BHASKARA RAO CHANDRA MOULI STNO 27-06-2001 919494450600 Indian OPEN SEAT

410609182 84946 SARANYA C CHELLADURAI R MEENAKUMARI K BCNO 05-03-2002 919025592924 Indian OPEN SEAT
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411304334 84955
KAVIN 
BHARATHI R

RAVICHANDRAN 
G S

KAMATCHI SUGANTHI 
R BCNO 25-01-2001 919487791145 Indian OPEN SEAT

360416125 84956 AMIT BEHERA
BASANTA 
KUMAR BEHERA SANGEETA BEHERA SCNO 28-03-2001 918249966036 Indian OPEN SEAT

420202512 84959

CHINTHAKINDI 
 NAVEEN 
KUMAR

CHINTHAKINDI 
RAJAIAH CHINTHAKINDI VANAJA BCNO 20-10-2000 917093430483 Indian OPEN SEAT

410123180 84961 YUGANDHI G P PERIASAMY G SAROJADEVI V BCNO 02-10-2000 919442008201 Indian OPEN SEAT

420138572 84962
KUNE SAI 
PRIYA

K SANJEEV 
KUMAR K VIJAYA LAXMI BCNO 15-02-2000 917093865636 Indian OPEN SEAT

390301360 84963
MITHILESH 
KUMAR

SUBHASH 
CHANDRA ARUNA DEVI BCNO 09-09-2001 919672748300 Indian OPEN SEAT

420119714 84967 G ROHITHA G JYOTHI BABU G LATHA EWNO 24-08-2001 918885589696 Indian OPEN SEAT

360416119 84968
ANINDITA 
SENAPATI

BISWAJIT 
SENAPATI SAILABALA SENAPATI GNNO 06-05-1999 919041774483 Indian OPEN SEAT

270223866 84971 SAGAR G N NAGARAJ K SUSHEELA M BCNO 13-04-2000 919066186984 Indian OPEN SEAT

440602310 84973
SANJAY 
RATNAKAR

TULSIRAM 
RATNAKAR SUNITA RATNAKAR SCNO 13-10-1998 918542803517 Indian OPEN SEAT

300301259 84976
KUNDAN 
JALODIYA DINESH JALODIYA SEEMA JALODIYA BCNO 24-02-1999 919926801423 Indian OPEN SEAT

280904805 84978
NASIFA 
NASRIN CH

NAZURUDHEEN 
CH NASEERA BCNO 10-09-1999 919846454762 Indian OPEN SEAT

390516761 84987 LEELAWATI
RAJU PRASAD 
GUPTA MUNNI DEVI BCNO 01-01-1999 919079261679 Indian OPEN SEAT

120505284 84992

PASUPULETI 
SATYA SIVA 
RAKESH

PASUPULETI 
GANGESWARA 
RAO

PASUPULETI 
SESHARATNAM BCNO 18-05-1998 918096993666 Indian OPEN SEAT

420102502 84993

MADIHA 
ABDUL QADER 
AL SAGGAF

HABEEB ABDUL 
QADER AL 
SAGGAF SHARIFA FATIMA BCNO 12-03-2001 918297854574 Indian OPEN SEAT
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410605096 84994
S 
SHRIVATHSAN V SUBBARAJ S LEELAVATHI BCNO 26-05-2001 919790445826 Indian OPEN SEAT

160112584 85005 SAHIL VERMA SATYA NARAYAN VIJAY LAXMI BCNO 14-10-1998 918168763749 Indian OPEN SEAT

281210602 85006
HISANA 
NASRIN ANAS RAJULA BCNO 08-05-2000 919744477966 Indian OPEN SEAT

230204992 85009 GARGI RAJENDER SHASHI BCNO 18-01-1999 918750301858 Indian OPEN SEAT

390511653 85014
ANANYA 
GHOSH

BIPLAB KUMAR 
GHOSH TANWI GHOSH GNNO 10-06-1999 919425221001 Indian OPEN SEAT

460901149 85015 ROUPITA NAG
RANJAN KUMAR 
NAG SHWETA NAG GNNO 07-12-1999 918811802011 Indian OPEN SEAT

280403800 85017
MEDHA 
PRADEEP

PRADEEP KUMAR 
P MOLY RERSHAKA P BCNO 01-11-2000 919544470165 Indian OPEN SEAT

420111009 85018
ARUKONDA 
SHRUTHI

ARUKONDA 
SRIKANTH MINGI RADHIKA BCNO 12-09-2000 919985535674 Indian OPEN SEAT

420126732 85020 NITURI SRIKAR
NITURI 
NARAYANA

NITURI CHINNA 
CHENNAMMA BCNO 05-02-2000 917989687801 Indian OPEN SEAT

360400217 85021
ANURAG 
MISHRA

ASHOK KUMAR 
MISHRA JYOTI PANI GNNO 27-02-2002 917978373981 Indian OPEN SEAT

120601670 85023

MARISA 
VAMSIKRISHN
A

MARISA 
SATYANARAYANA MARISA MANGA BCNO 29-07-1999 918096996917 Indian OPEN SEAT

410122164 85030 ILAKIYA E ELANGO K HEMAVATHY E BCNO 23-06-2001 919566257373 Indian OPEN SEAT

420100073 85033
BIDLA 
SIMRAN SINGH

DINESH KUMAR 
BIDLA

ARCHANA DINESH 
BIDLA SCNO 21-03-2000 919848274893 Indian OPEN SEAT

120603320 85036
NOOKALA SAI 
SHRADDHA

NOOKALA 
SRINIVASA 
CHAKRAVARTHY PERI SUJATA GNNO 03-09-2000

827994927082
79 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420124276 85041
PAITHARA SAI 
KRISHNA

PAITHARA SAI 
KUMAR PAITHARA MEENAKSHI BCNO 05-03-2002 919100324607 Indian OPEN SEAT

300403932 85042
SIMAR 
KAPOOR

JASWINDER 
SINGH KAPOOR RINKU KAPOOR GNNO 27-06-2001 917389893267 Indian OPEN SEAT

280810011 85064 NANDIT E K SUHERDRAJ E BINDU C BCNO 10-11-2000 919539534721 Indian OPEN SEAT

120509580 85070
GURRAMKON
DA SIRISHA

GURRAMKONDA 
NAGESWARA 
PRASAD

GURRAMKONDA 
VIDYAVATHI BCNO 10-08-2000 918688004285 Indian OPEN SEAT

120202563 85072
E BHAVYA 
SWAROOPA E VENUGOPAL E ANASUYA DEVI GNNO 18-11-2001 919441243560 Indian OPEN SEAT

140211132 85077 SHRUTI BORA ANIL KR BORA PUROBI KALITA GNNO 08-02-2000 919954090764 Indian OPEN SEAT

420130992 85079

AVULA 
GOUTHAMI 
YADAV

AVULA 
VENKANNA AVULA SURYAKALA BCNO 05-11-2000 919989838361 Indian OPEN SEAT

311205091 85085

UREKAR 
SANDESHKUM
AR 
MADHAVRAO MADHAVRAO ASHA BCNO 23-12-2000 918623988758 Indian OPEN SEAT

441110827 85088
SNEHA 
JAISWAL SANJAY JAISWAL ARCHANA JAISWAL BCNO 28-02-1999 919452370246 Indian OPEN SEAT

410800359 85091
GEETHIKA SRI 
K B

BABUSUNDARAM 
K EZHILMATHI R BCNO 12-04-2001 919790201758 Indian OPEN SEAT

410108484 85095 CHINMAYA R RAJENDRAN A PUNITHAVATHI N BCNO 14-01-2000 916379299540 Indian OPEN SEAT

120205962 85097 SHAIK NEHA
MAHAMMAD 
MAHAMOOD MADAGARI LALITHA BCNO 11-07-2001 919949172229 Indian OPEN SEAT

390326803 85098
RAHUL 
BHAGAT

KASHI RAM 
BHAGAT LEELA DEVI SCNO 23-07-2001 917240438090 Indian OPEN SEAT

420138322 85103

KETHANA 
BHARAT 
SUHAS

KETHANA 
VENKATA RAJA 
SEKHARA RAO

SANGABATHULA 
HIMABINDU EWNO 15-04-2001 916281887105 Indian OPEN SEAT
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200113641 85104
YASHIKA 
TANDON AJAY TANDON ANJALA TANDON GNNO 28-08-2001 919718512627 Indian OPEN SEAT

311406113 85111
GARGI C 
SADAVARTE CHANDRASHEKAR NAMRATA GNNO 29-09-2001 919757084312 Indian OPEN SEAT

390512440 85114
AMULYA 
VERMA

RAJESH KUMAR 
VERMA SHEELA VERMA BCNO 26-06-1999 917974713028 Indian OPEN SEAT

120104020 85115 SUDA DEVIKA S VASANTH RAO S LALITHA EWNO 02-01-2001 919705713528 Indian OPEN SEAT

420124431 85120
KARNEKANTI 
SRINIJA

KARNEKANTI 
GOVARDHANA 
CHARY KARNEKANTI PAVANI BCNO 26-08-2001 917330768721 Indian OPEN SEAT

410101987 85121 NITHILAN A AMUDHAN B SHANTHI M GNNO 31-03-2001 919841423622 Indian OPEN SEAT

420501324 85124
JANKUTA 
SOUMYA

JANKUTA 
NARASIMHA 
SWAMY JANKUTA MANJULA BCNO 14-09-2001 919849352441 Indian OPEN SEAT

330102945 85127
POOLOMSHA 
VISHLUX VISHRAM RAM LAKSHMEENA DEVI SCNO 08-07-2001 919436506572 Indian OPEN SEAT

280303627 85131 VAISHNAVI M
MUTHU 
KRISHNAN VAIDEKI SCNO 15-06-2000 919744705866 Indian OPEN SEAT

450202051 85136 VIDUSHI JOSHI ARVIND JOSHI VIJAYA JOSHI GNNO 10-07-1999 918433476629 Indian OPEN SEAT

120101241 85139

MULE 
BHARATH 
KUMAR REDDY

MULE BALA 
KONDA REDDY MULE HYMAVATHI GNNO 20-07-2002 919440989360 Indian OPEN SEAT

460810910 85145
SOUMYAJIT 
CHAKRABORTY

BHASKAR 
RANJAN 
CHAKRABORTY RUMA CHAKRABORTY GNNO 01-10-1999 919831088019 Indian OPEN SEAT

441115778 85146 PALLAVI
BRIJ NANDAN 
SINGH SARITA SINGH GNNO 25-06-2000 917011721410 Indian OPEN SEAT

230204748 85147
NANDITA 
SUMAN ROHTASH KUMAR NIMMI SCNO 12-09-1999 919468407362 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120301435 85148

MELLAKANTI 
KUSUMA 
KUMARI

MELLAKANTI 
SRINIVASULU MELLAKANTI SUJANA BCNO 19-07-2001 919948300831 Indian OPEN SEAT

390501461 85149
TWISHA 
MISHRA

HARISHANKAR 
MISHRA NUTAN TRIPATHY GNNO 12-07-2000 919119333178 Indian OPEN SEAT

311519556 85154 DIPTI SHARMA
RAMNIWAS 
SHARMA ANJU SHARMA BCNO 24-12-2001 919403682885 Indian OPEN SEAT

390400115 85155
RASHMI 
KUMARI

RAVI BHUSHAN 
RAKESH RANJU DEVI BCNO 06-03-1999 919694638814 Indian OPEN SEAT

270507176 85159

RAVIKUMAR 
PRAKASH 
PATIL PRAKASH PATIL JYOTHI P PATIL GNNO 13-07-2000 919902002268 Indian OPEN SEAT

460402659 85162 RHITI MITRA PHALGUNI MITRA SEEMANTI MITRA GNNO 16-10-2000 919434225095 Indian OPEN SEAT

420100644 85167
YALLANKI SAI 
PRIYA

YALLANKI 
NARASIMHA 
CHARY

YALLANKI BHAGYA 
LAKSHMI BCNO 22-03-2001 919246369024 Indian OPEN SEAT

420203341 85173
CHEDALU 
MOUNIKA

CHEDALU 
RAJENDAR CHEDALU LATHA BCNO 28-05-2000 919440416987 Indian OPEN SEAT

270900470 85174

HRITHIK 
PRAKASH 
ACHARYA

PRAKASH N 
ACHARYA VASANTHI P ACHARYA BCNO 23-07-2000 918310428540 Indian OPEN SEAT

390603883 85179
AJAY SINGH 
JAKHAR

MAHENDRA 
JAKHAR MANGESH JAKHAR GNNO 07-05-2001 919530330815 Indian OPEN SEAT

410907080 85181 VIGNESHWAR MURUGAN UMA BCNO 02-03-2002 919360377267 Indian OPEN SEAT

311012141 85183

JAIN 
SUMITKUMAR 
RAMESHKUMA
R RAMESHKUMAR KANTADEVI GNNO 11-05-1999 918108072431 Indian OPEN SEAT

390328867 85188 ASHISH ANANT LAL SUMAN SCNO 22-05-2001 919413548866 Indian OPEN SEAT
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220303873 85189

BHARVAD 
KRUNALKUMA
R BHARATBHAI BHARATBHAI CHETNABEN BCNO 01-04-2001 919429441737 Indian OPEN SEAT

230207098 85193
MRINMAYEE 
GATKAL SANDIP GATKAL

NAYANA SANDIP 
GATKAL GNNO 20-08-2001 919717122046 Indian OPEN SEAT

390508303 85202 KOSHI TYAGI PREM BACHAN MANISHA TYAGI GNNO 10-10-2000 917726095524 Indian OPEN SEAT

390200260 85209 RACHANA
RAJENDRA 
KUMAR SUMITRA DEVI SCNO 20-08-2001 918741842554 Indian OPEN SEAT

411401139 85219 PARVESH A ANVER BASHA R SHAHISTHA A BCNO 08-06-2001 916383683490 Indian OPEN SEAT

120502838 85220
PALLI AKHILA 
KUMARI

P VENKAT 
RAMANA P ROJA KUMARI BCNO 09-04-2000 919010029396 Indian OPEN SEAT

300100922 85222 SADIYA BANO ANSAR AHMED FARHAT BANO BCNO 24-09-2000 918103331459 Indian OPEN SEAT

120205600 85223
ADIKI 
RAGHUVEER A RANGASWAMY A LAKSHMI BCNO 02-06-2000 919959209119 Indian OPEN SEAT

380203442 85230
MANAV 
ARORA ANAND PARKASH ANUPAMA EWNO 05-04-2001 919779057272 Indian OPEN SEAT

310402923 85233
SHINDE ROHIT 
RAJENDRA RAJENDRA SANDHYA SCNO 31-03-2001 919420030787 Indian OPEN SEAT

280809330 85241
ANJU 
ARAVIND

ARAVINDAKSHAN 
C M LASITHA K GNNO 01-12-2000 919400703318 Indian OPEN SEAT

300304074 85248
SANJANA 
PINGLE PANKAJ PINGLE ANITA PINGLE BCNO 18-03-2001 917999738945 Indian OPEN SEAT

220902396 85249
KANIKA 
MAHESHWARI

KAPIL 
MAHESHWARI

SANGEETA 
MAHESHWARI EWNO 19-07-2001 919993100651 Indian OPEN SEAT

420400457 85251
BIYAGUDA 
AKSHITHA

BIYAGUDA 
HAREESH KUMAR

BIYAGUDA BHAGYA 
SHREE BCNO 18-12-2000 919666849997 Indian OPEN SEAT
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200155561 85257
ISHITA 
SINGHAL RAJEEV SANGAL RENU SANGAL GNNO 30-03-2000 919999070082 Indian OPEN SEAT

390505932 85258
ANJALI 
CHHETRI

SUBHASH 
CHHETRI MUNA CHHETRI GNNO 31-05-2000 916295513682 Indian OPEN SEAT

390508951 85259

RUGVEDI 
RANDHIR 
SHIRPURKAR RANDHIR SHITAL BCNO 04-08-2001 919921741482 Indian OPEN SEAT

280604874 85262 JAYALEKSHMI J
JAYACHANDRAN 
K N MINI S BCNO 07-06-2000 919809750990 Indian OPEN SEAT

281204686 85265 ASWATHY T M
MAHENDRANADH 
 T K

RAJANI 
MAHENDRANADH BCNO 18-06-2000 918139084664 Indian OPEN SEAT

270206020 85267
BENAKA 
DARSHAN A AJJAPPA B MANJULA B GNNO 22-05-2000 919844105885 Indian OPEN SEAT

170100619 85277 LISA S
SANTOSH 
KUMAR G SUMA SANTOSH GNNO 03-01-1999 919407981394 Indian OPEN SEAT

230101141 85280 SALONI GARG
BRIJ BHUSHAN 
GARG PRABHA GARG EWNO 17-11-1999 916398408732 Indian OPEN SEAT

280705344 85283
ANJALY 
KRISHNA A ANILKUMAR SREEJA GNNO 16-10-2000 919400730612 Indian OPEN SEAT

420129937 85293

PONNA 
BHARGAV SRI 
RAM PONNA PANDU PONNA JYOTHI BCNO 13-05-2000 918317680532 Indian OPEN SEAT

160110561 85295
RUPESH 
KUMAR FATEH SINGH LALITA DEVI SCNO 04-04-2001 919467408721 Indian OPEN SEAT

440309714 85298
SHEETAL 
DIWAKER

RAKESH KUMAR 
DIWAKER ASHA DEVI SCNO 11-01-2001 919411622954 Indian OPEN SEAT

420135320 85299
MORAMPUDI 
VARSHITH

MORAMPUDI 
SRIDHAR

MATLAPARTHI SAROJA 
DEVI GNNO 14-03-2001 919492755961 Indian OPEN SEAT

311015231 85308
KIZHAKOODAN 
 ARATHI GOPI GOPI SINDHU GNNO 26-07-2000 919167854221 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280901141 85316 ANUSHA M I MOHANAN E T RADHA MOHANAN BCNO 12-01-2000 918606704923 Indian OPEN SEAT
200113397 85317 PALLAVI SURESH YADAV REETA YADAV GNNO 01-03-1999 917678538785 Indian OPEN SEAT

390402776 85324
MOHITASH 
BISWAS

RAKESH KUMAR 
BISWAS TRISHNA DEVI SCNO 05-04-2001 917877278854 Indian OPEN SEAT

460201143 85326
ARKA 
BHAUMIK

AJOY KUMAR 
BHAUMIK SUMITA BHAUMIK GNNO 26-09-2001 919470194675 Indian OPEN SEAT

280300773 85329 AMRUTHA S VIJUMON P SREEKALA T BCNO 10-09-1999 919074097201 Indian OPEN SEAT

280301273 85332 RAHUL RAJ T S SATHEESAN N R SUDHA T N SCNO 06-06-1997 919895619173 Indian OPEN SEAT

300301165 85334
VAIBHAV 
KUMAR RAJESH KUMAR GEETA SCNO 01-08-2000 917223863701 Indian OPEN SEAT

440816891 85339 NEHLATA
MADHAW 
PRASAD RANJU DEVI SCNO 11-04-2001 916393437353 Indian OPEN SEAT

420117961 85340
HAZARI 
JAHNAVI

H DEEN DAYAL 
SINGH

SHESHOJALA 
KALAVATHI BCNO 30-11-2000 919948769992 Indian OPEN SEAT

310603419 85342
MASKAR 
VAISHALI VIJAY

MASKAR VIJAY 
ZIPRUSA

MASKAR SHOBHA 
VIJAY BCNO 11-01-1999 919503138710 Indian OPEN SEAT

280200364 85343 NEENA RAJAN RAJAN MINI RAJAN GNNO 20-06-1999 919497202231 Indian OPEN SEAT

460812711 85344
ZAINAB 
MANSOOR

MOHD 
MANSOOR ALI GHIZALA ALI GNNO 31-08-2000 919051960336 Indian OPEN SEAT

230204747 85346
SHIV 
KATHURIA

SHAMMI KUMAR 
KATHURIA RENU KATHURIA GNNO 05-01-2001 919818670482 Indian OPEN SEAT

440106322 85348
JATIN KUMAR 
MOTWANI

MANOJ KUMAR 
MOTWANI NEELAM MOTWANI EWNO 30-11-2000 919837252980 Indian OPEN SEAT

280104260 85349
AISWARYA 
RAJEEV RAJEEV KUMAR K BINDU GOPINATHAN BCNO 04-11-1999 919633404726 Indian OPEN SEAT

410120744 85351 K GOPIKA N KARNAN K ANBUMOZHI BCNO 05-06-2000 918825795190 Indian OPEN SEAT
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281200077 85354
AYSHA 
MAJEED

PM ABDUL 
MAJEED BEENA PM BCNO 20-02-2000 919037708677 Indian OPEN SEAT

390353901 85355
MANJU 
MEENA

HEERA LAL 
MEENA SUJA DEVI MEENA STNO 15-01-2001 919829363612 Indian OPEN SEAT

390316818 85360

RUPESH 
KUMAR 
GANGULI

RAVINDRA 
GANGULI RANI GANGULI EWNO 07-06-1994 919911296315 Indian OPEN SEAT

410103767 85361

AMRUTHA 
BALASUBRAM
ANIAN

BALASUBRAMANI
AN

KANAGAVALLY 
BALASUBRAMANIAN GNNO 12-06-2001 919940075771 Indian OPEN SEAT

390500865 85365
NABANITA 
SAMANTA SAMIT SAMANTA GOPA SAMANTA GNNO 05-04-1998

485894758592
63 Indian OPEN SEAT

300310143 85370
SUHANI 
GUPTA SHRIKANT GUPTA RITA GUPTA BCNO 14-06-2001 919977114914 Indian OPEN SEAT

420132416 85372
SATHINENI 
PRIYA REDDY

SATHINENI 
RAJAVARDHAN 
REDDY

SATHINENI SRI LATHA 
REDDY GNNO 04-01-2000 919542721460 Indian OPEN SEAT

280302117 85375
SARA 
ABRAHAM P V ABRAHAM ANI ABRAHAM GNNO 24-08-2000 919656468414 Indian OPEN SEAT

280101153 85376 LAKSHMI J R UNNIKRISHNAN
JYOTHIKA 
UNNIKRISHNAN GNNO 07-08-2000 919745642125 Indian OPEN SEAT

450300054 85377
MOHD 
FARMAN MOHD RIZWAN GULSANAWWAR BCNO 17-04-1996 916397884606 Indian OPEN SEAT

270225702 85378
SHWETA S 
MACHE

SHIVAKUMAR 
MACHE SHIVALEELA MACHE BCNO 25-10-2001 919739897801 Indian OPEN SEAT

281004512 85381 ROSHNI R RAMAN KUTTY M GEETHA DEVI B BCNO 14-04-2000 918156988365 Indian OPEN SEAT

410115667 85391
ANGELIN 
ANNA GEORGE

GEORGE DANIEL 
C E BINDU SERAH GEORGE GNNO 03-05-2002 919841008054 Indian OPEN SEAT

200117411 85392
MAYANK 
VERMA SANJAY VERMA MONIKA VERMA BCNO 19-05-1999 918863840605 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390311556 85394 AMAN DEEP
DHARAM DEO 
PRASAD NEELAM PRASAD BCNO 24-01-1998 917280848389 Indian OPEN SEAT

390102555 85400
KRISHNA 
VERMA

SANTOSH 
KUMAR KASHYAP ASHA BCNO 22-06-2002 919950266630 Indian OPEN SEAT

440800868 85403
TANUSHREE 
RASTOGI ANUJ RASTOGI SEEMA RASTOGI EWNO 23-12-2000 919415083848 Indian OPEN SEAT

420504324 85409
MANEPALLY 
APURVA

MANEPALLY 
SUKRAIAH MANEPALLY GOPIKA SCNO 05-01-2001 919912654638 Indian OPEN SEAT

410611266 85410
HARITHIRA 
LAKSHMI M MURUGAN K R A ANUBAMA S BCNO 20-09-2001 919344107441 Indian OPEN SEAT

460812107 85413
DEBARGHA 
CHATTERJEE

DEBASIS 
CHATTERJEE SANGITA CHATTERJEE GNNO 01-11-2000 919123302076 Indian OPEN SEAT

220101510 85414

CHOKSI 
SIDDHI 
DHARMESH

DHARMESH 
JITENDRABHAI 
CHOKSI

ARCHANABEN 
DHARMESH CHOKSI GNNO 08-10-2001 919825403421 Indian OPEN SEAT

160100608 85415 VARSHA SAINI
MANGAL CHAND 
SAINI KIRAN SAINI BCNO 15-05-2002 919781974325 Indian OPEN SEAT

280900857 85427
GEETHANJALI 
P V VIJAYAN P N LEELA T N BCNO 17-09-1998 918593804814 Indian OPEN SEAT

370100790 85431 UTHIRA S B SAMPATH R BAKIALAKSHMI N BCNO 29-09-2001 919488511535 Indian OPEN SEAT

380301721 85434 JASLEEN KAUR JASWANT SINGH SUKHWINDER KAUR GNNO 16-04-2001 918146811533 Indian OPEN SEAT
230209486 85438 NEHAYADAV ANILKUMAR MADHUYADAV BCNO 01-05-2000 919416339620 Indian OPEN SEAT

270240112 85444
ESHWARI B 
SUNNAD

BASAVARAJ S 
SUNNAD RENUKA GNNO 20-02-2001 919448533098 Indian OPEN SEAT

200117552 85445 DEEPSHIKHA
DEVENDER 
KUMAR SINGLA POONAM SCNO 13-01-2000 919992101284 Indian OPEN SEAT

390514889 85449
YOGESHWARI 
KUMARI HEMANT KUMAR HEMLATA BCNO 11-09-1997 919001105761 Indian OPEN SEAT

390515184 85450 TANU SHREE BHEEM SINGH VIJAY DEVI GNNO 24-03-2001 919636769642 Indian OPEN SEAT
280801763 85453 AVANIJ ANIL V ANIL O VIMA BCNO 25-08-2000 919495049515 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280305380 85463
APARNA 
GHOSH N AJAYA GHOSH SINDHU BCNO 02-10-1999 916238985438 Indian OPEN SEAT

281002134 85466 K R GAYATHRY K A RAVINDRAN P R BINDU BCNO 07-02-2000 917306188653 Indian OPEN SEAT
281103435 85468 JASEENA H NIZARUDEEN M HASEENA S BCNO 28-01-2000 919447247215 Indian OPEN SEAT

160110680 85478 ANSHIKA
RAJNEESH 
KUMAR CHAWLA PARMJEET KAUR GNNO 12-10-1999 919872670851 Indian OPEN SEAT

390366126 85479
MAMTA 
SHARMA

BABULAL 
SHARMA MANJU DEVI EWNO 06-07-1998 917791877348 Indian OPEN SEAT

300302260 85482 SAWAN KODIA TEJ SINGH KODIA LALITA BAI KODIA STNO 01-01-1999 919691430304 Indian OPEN SEAT

160111763 85487
ARYAN 
SHARMA SUSHIL KUMAR MONIKA AWASTHI GNNO 12-09-2000 918278757436 Indian OPEN SEAT

150208602 85488 ISHITA
SANJAY PRASAD 
KUMAR RASHMI REKHA GNNO 09-01-1999 918670234599 Indian OPEN SEAT

390311694 85491
SHIVAM 
PANDEY

RAJESH KUMAR 
PANDEY KAVITA PANDEY GNNO 02-02-2000 919450760780 Indian OPEN SEAT

280902483 85493
NASHWA 
HASSAN

THAZHE 
VADAKKEDATH 
HASHIM JESNI HASHIM BCNO 30-04-1999 919846701299 Indian OPEN SEAT

460500735 85502
PRATYUSH 
CHOWDHURY

PRADIP 
CHOWDHURY

SANCHITA 
CHOWDHURY GNNO 20-01-1999 919143222837 Indian OPEN SEAT

420113984 85505 BOLLI RAMYA BHEEMAIAH DEVAKKA BCNO 09-08-2000 919666018126 Indian OPEN SEAT

270704862 85509 APARNA K MANOJ KARATHA ANUPAMA T BCNO 27-02-2002 919449243734 Indian OPEN SEAT

410112814 85514 HARINI S SENTHILKUMAR V MANJU P S BCNO 26-08-2000 919791474010 Indian OPEN SEAT

460904606 85518 SWARUP DAS SALIL KUMAR DAS PRITI DAS SCNO 23-03-2000 918145198078 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390318084 85521
RIYA 
KHANDELWAL

JAI KRISHAN 
GUPTA LAXMI GUPTA GNNO 24-06-1999 918955977375 Indian OPEN SEAT

300102405 85526 SACHI SINGH N S BAGHEL LATA SINGH GNNO 30-11-2000 918109345469 Indian OPEN SEAT

310802575 85529

KASHIRAM 
MOHAN 
MANJAREKAR

MOHAN 
KASHIRAM 
MANJAREKAR

MINAKSHI MOHAN 
MANJAREKAR BCNO 12-03-2000 919370657448 Indian OPEN SEAT

270604276 85532 HISHAM PEERMUHAMED S FARITHA BCNO 20-12-2000 919731646273 Indian OPEN SEAT

260103413 85534 SNEHA RAJ
RAJEEV RANJAN 
RAJ RUBI KUMARI BCNO 21-07-1999 918582063807 Indian OPEN SEAT

390303229 85535

JYOTI 
RADITYA 
VERMA MOTI LAL VERMA SANDHYA VERMA BCNO 07-07-1998 918957113938 Indian OPEN SEAT

280904925 85536
JASMINA 
THASNEEM K V ABDUL RAZAK K V FASEENA P V BCNO 05-03-1998 919947535196 Indian OPEN SEAT

460901506 85539 ABHIJIT GUPTA BARUN GUPTA ANJANA GUPTA GNNO 24-02-2001 916294941535 Indian OPEN SEAT

311517210 85543
AESHWERYA 
RAJESH PATIL

RAJESH KANTILAL 
PATIL SANGITA RAJESH PATIL BCNO 19-06-2001 918459744086 Indian OPEN SEAT

390504016 85550 IPSITA ROUT
SUDHANSU 
SEKHAR ROUT NIRUPAMA ROUT GNNO 05-08-2001 918755556363 Indian OPEN SEAT

281115129 85552
MOHAMMED 
THANZEEM A ABDUL NIZAR A SHAHINA BEEVI S BCNO 07-12-2001 919746769516 Indian OPEN SEAT

270707510 85555 H S SRIHITHA H S SRIPATHI SAVITHA EWNO 03-04-2001 919482259030 Indian OPEN SEAT

220901035 85556
AKSHITA 
SHARMA

RAJEEV KUMAR 
SHARMA VARIJA SHARMA GNNO 25-04-1999 919428506893 Indian OPEN SEAT

380401391 85557
TAMANPREET 
SINGH

JOGINDERPAL 
SINGH GURPREET KAUR GNNO 06-08-2001 919814607654 Indian OPEN SEAT
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160115210 85558

PUSHPINDER 
SINGH 
KAHLON

GURMEET SINGH 
KAHLON

JASWINDER KAUR 
KAHLON GNNO 05-03-1999 917973811393 Indian OPEN SEAT

311402117 85559
NAWLE NIDHI 
VIVEK

NAWLE VIVEK 
CHANDRAKANT

NAWLE VRUSHALI 
VIVEK GNNO 13-12-2001 917721887788 Indian OPEN SEAT

390361330 85562
KAMLESH 
BAGARI

RAMAVTAR 
BAGARI BARPHO DEVI BCNO 05-06-1999 919057453693 Indian OPEN SEAT

300312280 85571
SATYAM 
KUMRAWAT VIJAY MANISHA BCNO 11-04-1999 919893252595 Indian OPEN SEAT

120604548 85572
PENTAKOTA 
HANEESHA PENTAKOTA RAJU

PENTAKOTA VENKATA 
PUSHPA SANTHOSHI BCNO 30-04-2001 919030388999 Indian OPEN SEAT

311111582 85573

TITARMARE 
OMKAR 
CHANDRASHE
KHAR

CHANDRASHEKHA
R TITARMARE POOJA BCNO 22-03-1999 917350051762 Indian OPEN SEAT

460813974 85579 SHAONI SINHA PRABIR SINHA INDRANI SINHA GNNO 18-05-2000 919088650667 Indian OPEN SEAT

200152418 85583
AASTHA 
SHARMA

SHIV KUMAR 
SHARMA AMRESH GNNO 12-04-2001 919213955518 Indian OPEN SEAT

390512999 85587 SONIA KANHAIYA LAL KAUSHALYA SCNO 01-02-1999 918130602015 Indian OPEN SEAT

200119974 85592

DIVYA 
SHIVANI 
REDDY SUDHIR REDDY VEDAVALLI REDDY SCNO 03-04-2000 919831318681 Indian OPEN SEAT

230205891 85598 HIMANSHI VIJENDER SINGH SNEHLATA GNNO 23-06-2002 919911312223 Indian OPEN SEAT

390310501 85600
JAHANVI 
KUMAWAT

RAM NIWAS 
KUMAWAT DEVYANI MAMORIA GNNO 04-02-2000 919351782265 Indian OPEN SEAT

270221601 85601
G GANESH 
GOUTHAM T GOPI S SHARATHA EWNO 24-10-2000 918754038209 Indian OPEN SEAT

390357298 85603
LUCKY 
SUROLIA

DILIP KUMAR 
SHARMA UMA DEVI GNNO 31-05-2001 917426828630 Indian OPEN SEAT
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200151462 85609 JAGRITI GULSHAN KUMAR JYOTI EWNO 29-12-2000 919729681050 Indian OPEN SEAT

280500963 85613
DEVIKA 
MENACHERIL VINOD M DEEPA K GNNO 04-10-2000 919847327405 Indian OPEN SEAT

390328071 85614 ARPIT RAGHAV
SANJAY KUMAR 
RAGHAV SUSHMA RAGHAV EWNO 07-02-2000 919928466953 Indian OPEN SEAT

441108324 85633
RAGINI 
RANJAN

JAI MANGAL 
PRASAD SUNANDA DEVI SCNO 28-04-2001 919415883233 Indian OPEN SEAT

420128644 85635 SUNIL BHEEMRAO JALABAI SCNO 01-06-2000 919902122928 Indian OPEN SEAT

420115557 85637

PARIMI 
CHANDRA 
SEKHAR

PARIMI 
SRINIVASA RAO PARIMI UDAYA LAXMI BCNO 20-07-1999 918897141768 Indian OPEN SEAT

120401582 85639
MANIKINDI 
ABID HUSSAIN

MANIKINDI 
KHAJA HUSSAIN MANIKINDI RAMIJA BI BCNO 17-07-1999 916301216916 Indian OPEN SEAT

440903666 85640
MEGHNA 
THAKUR

THAKUR 
VIRENDER SINGH GUNJAN THAKUR EWNO 25-09-2000 919897128321 Indian OPEN SEAT

281116029 85642 NEERAJA A S ASOKAN S SREEJA V BCNO 11-06-1998 918547141513 Indian OPEN SEAT

411402803 85644
MAHALAKSHM
I A ARUMUGAM K DHARANI D BCNO 18-03-2000 919360447959 Indian OPEN SEAT

390512742 85645

CHAUDHARI 
SUFIYA 
KHATUN 
ABDUL 
KUDDUS ABDUL KUDDUS SAFIKUNNISA GNNO 03-01-1997 919773156753 Indian OPEN SEAT

200154511 85648
MUSKAN 
KUMARI

RAMANUJ 
KUMAR BABITA KUMARI GNNO 25-10-1999 919560813912 Indian OPEN SEAT

311705010 85649

SAHOO 
NIBEDITA 
BASANTAKUM
AR BASANTAKUMAR GEETANJALI GNNO 04-01-2000 918530704898 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120406669 85652 K GAYATHRY

K 
MURALIKRISHNA 
REDDY K LAVANYA GNNO 18-04-2001 919393643281 Indian OPEN SEAT

300109538 85653

SHWETA 
KUMARI 
SHARMA

VISHNU KUMAR 
SHARMA ARCHNA SHARMA EWNO 27-09-2002 918305750301 Indian OPEN SEAT

420502189 85654

NAKKIREDDY 
RAMYAKRISHN
A

NAKKIREDDY 
DAMODAR REDDY NAKKIREDDY KAVITHA BCNO 30-04-1999 919701346402 Indian OPEN SEAT

420131119 85656
AKKALADEVI 
SAHITHI AKKALADEVI RAJU BACHU HIMABINDU BCNO 25-02-2001 919440933793 Indian OPEN SEAT

320102634 85657
YUMKHAM 
SANGAMITRA

YUMKHAM 
TIKENDRA SINGH

YUMKHAM O SUMATI 
DEVI GNNO 19-03-1998 919862267353 Indian OPEN SEAT

310205140 85661

BHALERAO 
REVATI 
GAJENDRAKU
MAR

GAJENDRAKUMA
R MAHADEORAO 
BHALERAO KIRAN BCNO 01-01-2000 919096905818 Indian OPEN SEAT

200127471 85663 RITIK TANWAR VINOD TANWAR ARCHANA TANWAR BCNO 06-02-2000 919811380101 Indian OPEN SEAT

120505882 85666
CHELLABOINA 
CHANDANA

CHELLABOINA 
RAMA RAO

CHELLABOINA 
LAKSHMI BCNO 08-08-2000 919440358846 Indian OPEN SEAT

360501941 85667
SIDDHARTHA 
NAIK

ARTA BALLAV 
NAIK MANORAMA NAIK GNNO 06-03-1998 917327090881 Indian OPEN SEAT

410202122 85669 PAVITHRA S SARAVANAN P MANJULA S BCNO 22-05-2000 919363343335 Indian OPEN SEAT
440808152 85672 ATUL KUMAR D L GAUTAM KRISHNA DEVI SCNO 20-12-1996 918006856076 Indian OPEN SEAT

160117434 85674
PLASH 
CHAUDHARY

RAVINDER 
KUMAR SANTOSH KUMARI BCNO 20-04-1997 919816859176 Indian OPEN SEAT

120500552 85675
NEELI 
SUDHARSHAN

NEELI PEDDA 
VENKATA 
SUBBAIAH NEELI RAJESWARI EWNO 27-05-2000 916302972423 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120603478 85676

BHARGAVA 
KUMAR 
CHOKKAKULA KRISHNA KONDAMMA BCNO 03-08-2001 919908353864 Indian OPEN SEAT

311206497 85679

JADHAV 
PAWAN 
BHAGAWAT BHAGAWAT ANITA GNNO 22-02-2001 919552319963 Indian OPEN SEAT

200152998 85681
SHEETAL 
TAKIA PAPPU SINGH ANITA DEVI SCNO 24-09-1998 918376890024 Indian OPEN SEAT

420111996 85688
T ADITYARAJ 
SINGH

THAKUR DINESH 
SINGH

THAKUR MANJARI 
SINGH BCNO 10-11-2001 918106167486 Indian OPEN SEAT

420119695 85691
VINEETHA 
NAIR

SOMASEKHARAN 
NAIR GEETHA NAIR GNNO 04-12-2000 919849528374 Indian OPEN SEAT

120203057 85692 N NIHARIKA
N MANOHAR 
RAJU B ESTHER RANI SCNO 04-01-2000 916304341709 Indian OPEN SEAT

410116760 85698 V HARSHA V VENKATESH V THULASI BAI GNNO 14-12-2000 919489937995 Indian OPEN SEAT

310206227 85699

KARANGLE 
UJWAL 
GAJANAN

GAJANAN ARJUN 
KARANGLE JYOTI BCNO 19-06-2000 919421837769 Indian OPEN SEAT

390201995 85701
POONAM 
MEGHWAL

RAM KUMAR 
MEGHWAL SAROJ DEVI SCNO 15-09-1997 919024072325 Indian OPEN SEAT

300103951 85704 ANJU KUMARI
LALMOHAR 
PRASAD SONAMATI DEVI GNNO 21-03-2000 917748074512 Indian OPEN SEAT

390403677 85705
BHUVNESH 
VAISHNAV

OM PRAKASH 
VAISHNAV DARIYA VAISHNAV BCNO 12-03-1999 916377735451 Indian OPEN SEAT

420127539 85711
GUDIMALLA 
SRI VISVAS

GUDIMALLA 
VENU GUDIMALLA AJITHA GNNO 03-05-2002 919177483925 Indian OPEN SEAT

410702206 85724 R L MYSIA B B RAMU T LILLY FLOWER BCNO 16-02-2000 919487492114 Indian OPEN SEAT

120602436 85727
CHINNI 
SNEHA LATHA

CH SRINIVASA 
RAO CH KRISHNA VENI BCNO 04-10-1998 918897918589 Indian OPEN SEAT

390501734 85728 PINKEY SAHU K R SAHU H K SAHU BCNO 26-05-1999 918770453256 Indian OPEN SEAT
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411405659 85729
VAITHEESWAR
AN S SAMPATH D SANGEETHA S BCNO 28-04-2001 919443035950 Indian OPEN SEAT

200154588 85731 MOHIT SHISHPAL SAVITA DEVI SCNO 02-10-1998 919034190376 Indian OPEN SEAT

420133232 85749 G VASAVI
G PRATHAP 
REDDY G MADHAVI GNNO 27-10-2001 919398373706 Indian OPEN SEAT

311123800 85752 PRANJAL NARENDRA ANITA SCNO 05-10-2000 919011601003 Indian OPEN SEAT

220600398 85753 KRITI KUMARI
SHANKAR 
PRASAD ANJU DEVI BCNO 01-09-2000 919155744666 Indian OPEN SEAT

440302918 85754
DEEPAKSHI 
VARSHNEY P K VARSHNEY KAMLESH VARSHNEY GNNO 28-02-1998

616194124961
61 Indian OPEN SEAT

130102009 85759 JENCY YEKAR RAJEN YEKAR YAMOM YEKAR STNO 23-12-2000 918794835548 Indian OPEN SEAT

360501662 85760
ANMOL 
NAYAK

KISHORE KUMAR 
NAYAK MAMATA NAYAK GNNO 20-03-2000 919861341665 Indian OPEN SEAT

270221428 85766 GAURI DINESH DINESH KUMAR S GEETHA DINESH GNNO 03-10-2001 919242430226 Indian OPEN SEAT

460826053 85768
SUKANTA 
PANDIT

BISHNUPADA 
PANDIT SANGITA PANDIT BCNO 23-07-2001 918820762180 Indian OPEN SEAT

320100475 85770
LAIMAYUM 
DEVIKA DEVI

LAIMAYUM 
SUSHANTA 
SHARMA

SIJAGURUMAYUM 
SUCHITRA DEVI BCNO 01-04-1999 919089257945 Indian OPEN SEAT

311010162 85772 SWATI NANDAN SINGH NEERU FARSWAN GNNO 17-08-2001 919882224275 Indian OPEN SEAT

440100286 85773 AKASH KUMAR DARSHAN SINGH HEMLATA BCNO 12-10-1999 919634047590 Indian OPEN SEAT

310202044 85774
SAMRUDDHI 
MAHAJAN

RAJENDRA 
MAHAJAN VAISHALI MAHAJAN BCNO 12-09-2000 919689256776 Indian OPEN SEAT

411202938 85779 SNEHA R
RAMAMOORTHY 
N SWEDHA R SCNO 12-10-2000 919940225225 Indian OPEN SEAT

160114901 85780 IRINA SINGH
KANWALBIR 
SINGH AMANDEEP KAUR GNNO 19-11-2001 919876010611 Indian OPEN SEAT

240103789 85781
SHAGUN 
THAKUR ASHWANI KUMAR POONAM KUMARI GNNO 02-04-2001 919418285270 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280601273 85782
KRIPA SUSAN 
JOHNS JOHNSON T L SUSAN LUCKOSE GNNO 26-04-2000 919072027811 Indian OPEN SEAT

460804564 85785
SARIKA 
KHATUN

RAFIQUDDIN 
AHMED RAHIMA BEGUM BCNO 24-08-1998 919046841132 Indian OPEN SEAT

310417545 85786

HOTULKAR 
MAHESH 
RAJKUMAR RAJKUMAR LATA SCNO 18-09-2000 919850694108 Indian OPEN SEAT

310410328 85789
CHAVAN 
PAYAL SUNIL SUNIL CHAVAN KAMAL BCNO 08-05-2000 917350069979 Indian OPEN SEAT

281105674 85791 AARSHA RAVI REVINDRAN N SREEJA TM BCNO 23-11-2000 919496371518 Indian OPEN SEAT

120201673 85795

GUNTHA 
NAGA 
ABHISHEK G MURALIDHAR G RADHA GNNO 23-06-2000 919177704554 Indian OPEN SEAT

281112175 85796
NOUFIYA 
SHARAF JS SHARABUDEEN S JUNAIDA N BCNO 09-11-1997 919995591517 Indian OPEN SEAT

390506058 85799
BHARTI 
AYALANI

THAKUR DAS 
AYALANI SAROJ AYALANI GNNO 02-06-1999 919425628990 Indian OPEN SEAT

311503985 85804

MALI 
HARSHALI 
HANAMANT HANAMANT MALI KIRAN BCNO 24-06-1999 919028572350 Indian OPEN SEAT

160109374 85806
MUKESH 
KUMAR KHETA RAM PHOOLSAMUNDRA SCNO 28-04-2001 918168417941 Indian OPEN SEAT

410107495 85810 NIVETHITHA M
MURALITHASAN 
R P THANMATHI M BCNO 26-06-2001 919842931733 Indian OPEN SEAT

310501851 85811

KULKARNI 
SHREYA 
KISHORRAO

KULKARNI 
KISHORRAO 
DAMODHARRAO

KULKARNI APARNA 
KISHORRAO GNNO 16-06-2000 919130626298 Indian OPEN SEAT

460501158 85813
SNEHA 
UPADHYAY

BISWANATH 
UPADHYAY KAKALI UPADHYAY GNNO 12-01-2000 919874580337 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311020256 85818
SHRUTI 
TIWARI AKHILESH TIWARI KIRAN TIWARI GNNO 07-12-2001 919833561323 Indian OPEN SEAT

270208221 85819 GUNJA SNEHA GUNJA RAMARAO
GUNJA 
DHANALAKSHMI SCNO 30-11-2000 919886895571 Indian OPEN SEAT

380102773 85822
ASHWIN 
SHARMA NARESH SHARMA LALITA SHARMA GNNO 09-07-2000 919646671257 Indian OPEN SEAT

281104374 85827 VIJEESH V S VIJU KUMAR D S SASIKALA L BCNO 30-03-2000 918156914024 Indian OPEN SEAT
200131317 85828 PRIYA ATTAR SINGH SAROJ KUMARI SCNO 05-04-2000 917027057813 Indian OPEN SEAT

390410955 85834
MOHIT 
KACHHAWA SATYANARAYAN VIMALA DEVI BCNO 13-04-1999 918239294685 Indian OPEN SEAT

460805245 85837
KHUSHI 
SANGANERIA

HARISH KUMAR 
SANGANERIA SARITA SANGANERIA GNNO 18-07-2000 919331006630 Indian OPEN SEAT

450102335 85847
JEET KARAN 
SINGH

ASHOK KUMAR 
GILL ANSHU GILL GNNO 06-12-2000 917467848500 Indian OPEN SEAT

311501414 85849 OM SANGLE RAJESH KALPANA BCNO 13-07-2001 919822345202 Indian OPEN SEAT

300301362 85852

HIMANSHU 
RANJAN 
SARVAIYA

GOVIND 
SARVAIYA POOJA SARVAIYA BCNO 31-10-2000 917974356553 Indian OPEN SEAT

460805167 85853
MANISHA 
BOSE

SOUMENDRA 
NATH BOSE

DIPANWITA GUHA 
BOSE GNNO 26-03-2001 919830870706 Indian OPEN SEAT

280813026 85856
DHANYA 
KAMATH

RAMESH V 
KAMATH LAKSHMI PAI H GNNO 19-09-2000 919207634468 Indian OPEN SEAT

460102278 85858 ADRIZA DAS SUBRATA DAS SHIKHA DAS SCNO 17-06-1998 918697012838 Indian OPEN SEAT

420200356 85864
GOVINDU 
SAIRAM

GOVINDU 
RAVICHANDER

GOVINDU 
VIJAYALAXMI BCNO 30-05-2001 919440929322 Indian OPEN SEAT

390301676 85865
DIVYA 
SHARMA

VIJAY KUMAR 
SHARMA ANJU SHARMA GNNO 19-02-2001 919416372808 Indian OPEN SEAT

270512687 85868
TUSHARA J 
SARADIGI

JOSEPH 
CHRISTOPHER 
SARADIGI ARUNA J SARADIGI BCNO 30-08-2001 919481538606 Indian OPEN SEAT

420108840 85880
SYEDA 
TAISEEN S SALEEM BASHA S MAHIBOOBI GNNO 27-05-2001 917780757867 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120404541 85881
BOTTI 
ARUNDHATHI

BOTTI PEDDA 
OBULAIAH B SUBBALAXMI SCNO 16-04-2000 919966554765 Indian OPEN SEAT

160110084 85886
SHIVANGI 
CHAUHAN SHER SINGH SEEMA CHAUHAN SCNO 07-04-2001 919882576089 Indian OPEN SEAT

110100502 85888
SUYASH 
PRATAP SINGH LAL JI SINGH LALSA SINGH GNNO 10-03-2001 919531840077 Indian OPEN SEAT

120514131 85893
AKEPATI 
SREEJA

A CHANDRA 
REDDY A PARVATHI EWNO 02-07-2002 919848026507 Indian OPEN SEAT

410800368 85894
PONSHIVAGUR
UNATHAN P PRABAKAR R POONGULALI P BCNO 25-07-2001 919842476987 Indian OPEN SEAT

120506127 85896
SAJJA ADARSH 
KUMAR

SAJJA 
MASTHANRAVISA
NKAR SAJJA ARUNA PRABHA BCNO 22-05-2001 919440822030 Indian OPEN SEAT

390503902 85898

DEVYANI 
CHANDRAKAN
T PATIL

CHANDRAKANT 
RANGRAV PATIL

SANGEETA 
CHANDRAKANT PATIL BCNO 03-01-2001 919136282588 Indian OPEN SEAT

311201793 85902
TAPRE AMOL 
DILIPKUMAR DILIPKUMAR AYOODHYA SCNO 07-07-1995 917350032580 Indian OPEN SEAT

460901239 85903
PROTYUSHA 
MAJUMDER

PARTHA 
MAJUMDER LILA DAS GNNO 16-06-2000 919434643244 Indian OPEN SEAT

420130529 85904
PERUMANDLA 
GAGAN

PERUMANDLA 
ANJAIAH

PERUMANDLA 
LAVANYA SCNO 29-09-2001 916302889819 Indian OPEN SEAT

160111951 85907
JASNOOR 
KAUR

INDER MOHAN 
SINGH HARSHWINDER KAUR GNNO 18-09-2000 919814742246 Indian OPEN SEAT

160116106 85909
DIGVIJAY 
SINGH RANDEEP SINGH RENU SINGH GNNO 19-05-2001 919034309377 Indian OPEN SEAT

280601124 85911
SHANET 
GRACE SHAJU SHAJU THOMAS SANU PHILIP GNNO 31-07-2000 919495697240 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420135706 85912 SHAIK RAJIYA SHAIK SALEEM SHAIK SHAHEDHA BCNO 12-07-2000 919603919155 Indian OPEN SEAT

281205046 85914
KRISHNAPRIYA 
 P S SIVADASAN P C SHYLAJA K S SCNO 11-06-1998 919446879735 Indian OPEN SEAT

360407850 85918 ADITI NAYAK
MANORANJAN 
NAYAK RAJLAXMI MISHRA EWNO 12-05-2001 918981195155 Indian OPEN SEAT

311125327 85921

CHAITANYA 
SURENDRA 
TEMBHURNE SURENDRA KALPANA SCNO 07-07-1999 919511601850 Indian OPEN SEAT

230100532 85923 DEVIKA SINGH SATISH K SINGH USHA SINGH BCNO 05-04-2000 919313207575 Indian OPEN SEAT

300304082 85925
ANAMAY 
PANDEY

NANDKISHORE 
PANDEY SANGITA PANDEY GNNO 15-07-2001 919977954235 Indian OPEN SEAT

281116481 85932 MEGHA NAIR
MANIKANTAN 
NAIR SINY S R GNNO 09-03-2001 919846081269 Indian OPEN SEAT

410700713 85947
JOEL 
STUVERRT R N RAVI T NIRMALA C BCNO 26-02-2000 918903612148 Indian OPEN SEAT

281111806 85955
APARNA 
LEKSHMY D ARUN YL DARSANA BCNO 05-07-2000 919895975966 Indian OPEN SEAT

410204256 85961 SWETHA S SRINIVASAN V VANITHA DEVI S BCNO 25-01-2002 919442910121 Indian OPEN SEAT
270508804 85971 RESHMA C R RAJARAM C R MALLIKA C R GNNO 05-12-2001 919481453429 Indian OPEN SEAT

280309062 85973
SANDRA 
THERESA JOSE JOSE PRADEEP SHEELA BCNO 28-10-1998 919446718319 Indian OPEN SEAT

120105224 85974 K VAMSHI K BALAVARDHAN K LAVANYA EWNO 13-04-2000 919398313595 Indian OPEN SEAT

200136408 85983 RICHA DEVENDER SINGH MADHUBALA BCNO 21-03-2000 919868301249 Indian OPEN SEAT

120206007 85993
AMARAVATHI 
MONIKA A N BALAJI

AMARAVATHI VINODA 
LAKSHMI GNNO 03-11-2000 919440894200 Indian OPEN SEAT
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170202522 85996
GOURI 
SHRIVASTAVA

UTTAM KUMAR 
SHRIVASTAVA NEENA SHRIVASTAVA GNNO 28-02-2002 917587139374 Indian OPEN SEAT

300401176 86000 ADITI MALVIYA
SHARAD KUMAR 
MALVIYA PUSHPA MALVIYA GNNO 15-01-2000 917828379677 Indian OPEN SEAT

140216185 86002
RANJU RANI 
DEB

BISHWA MOHAN 
DEB ANJANA RANI DEB EWNO 01-02-1997 918132805709 Indian OPEN SEAT

200133255 86005
AKSHITA 
PRAJAPATI SUNIL KUMAR LAXMI DEVI BCNO 16-08-1998 918700920805 Indian OPEN SEAT

460801621 86009 ASRA KHAN
RAFIQUE AHMED 
KHAN NASREEN BEGUM BCNO 30-03-1995 919804779349 Indian OPEN SEAT

120404860 86010
AMMITI 
BHAVANA

A MUNI 
CHANDRASEKAR 
REDDY A GAYATHRI DEVI GNNO 12-01-2002 916384097080 Indian OPEN SEAT

281103640 86011
REEMA S 
HELEN

SAJEEV KUMAR L 
R HELEN VIOLET N S BCNO 31-03-2000 919495366787 Indian OPEN SEAT

450105491 86012 NANCY BISHT ANIL BISHT POONAM BISHT GNNO 20-08-2001 916396168829 Indian OPEN SEAT

300500637 86013 YASH PATIDAR ISHWAR REKHA BCNO 22-10-2001 918818853636 Indian OPEN SEAT

311702538 86018
ONKAR 
GHIVARE DAREPPA GURUBAI GNNO 16-03-2001 919284880853 Indian OPEN SEAT

440600619 86025 ARPIT KHARE PRADEEP KHARE GEETA KHARE GNNO 02-07-2000 918982630984 Indian OPEN SEAT

380302426 86029

SANGLE 
VISHAL 
GANESH GANESH SANGLE GEETA SANGLE BCNO 02-08-2001 917009975784 Indian OPEN SEAT

270219911 86031 A Y VARSHINI A YERRISWAMY A THANUJA BCNO 20-09-2000 919380499449 Indian OPEN SEAT
200136716 86032 PV ABHIGNA P SRIDHAR P SHARADA GNNO 13-11-2000 918826214504 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311116463 86033

SUDHA 
MOKHALINGA
M KANDALAM

MOKHALINGAM 
LINGRAJ 
KANDALAM

NELAVENI 
MOKHALNGAM 
KANDALAM GNNO 24-05-1997 917350489262 Indian OPEN SEAT

311114789 86034 SHRUTIKA MILIND SMITA BCNO 20-02-2000 919623736908 Indian OPEN SEAT

120105506 86035

AKULA 
NASEER 
BASHA

AKULA 
MAHABOOB 
SAHEB AKULA AMEENA GNNO 01-03-2000 919491989541 Indian OPEN SEAT

150235212 86039 OM SHIVAM
BIRENDRA 
KUMAR SINGH CHANDA DEVI EWNO 24-10-1999 919693347401 Indian OPEN SEAT

200110277 86040 NEHA GULIYA ANIL GULIYA SUDESH GULIYA GNNO 09-04-2001 919311994444 Indian OPEN SEAT

310602964 86043
RENUKA 
SAWALE

MADHUSUDAN 
SAWALE SAVITA SAWALE BCNO 22-01-2001 918999961617 Indian OPEN SEAT

270807935 86044
BHARGAVA 
KRISHNA V V JANARDHANA DEEPALAKSHMI V GNNO 29-11-2000 919731862818 Indian OPEN SEAT

280606159 86045 SULFIYA S ABDUL MAJEED SOVIDA BEEVI Y BCNO 10-05-2000 918606588314 Indian OPEN SEAT

410904535 86049
SAMYUKTHA 
R T

THIRUNAVUKKAR
ASU R SUMATHI K BCNO 10-07-2002 919629652133 Indian OPEN SEAT

380400223 86053
HASSRAT 
KAUR SRAN

JASMANINDER 
SINGH SRAN GURPREET KAUR SRAN GNNO 07-12-2001 919463612345 Indian OPEN SEAT

310900838 86055
MANKAR 
ANKIT VIJAY VIJAY VIDHYA SCNO 01-12-1998 917741815669 Indian OPEN SEAT

281102336 86056 ARAVIND B S BABU P SHEEBA K S SCNO 17-08-1999 919497003106 Indian OPEN SEAT

120610479 86057
MOHAMMED 
RUKHIYA

MOHAMMED 
YAKOOB 
MOHIDDIN NAGEEN GNNO 29-10-2001 918106659396 Indian OPEN SEAT

390316069 86059
AKASH 
SINGHARIA

PRAHLAD 
SINGHARIA SARASWATI DEVI SCNO 21-03-2001 917014011642 Indian OPEN SEAT

440707916 86067 ISHA GUPTA P KUMAR KANCHAN GUPTA EWNO 05-12-2000 919936777590 Indian OPEN SEAT

390331830 86068
ANKIT KUMAR 
GUPTA

MANOJ KUMAR 
GUPTA PURNIMA KUMARI BCNO 25-08-2000 917665605064 Indian OPEN SEAT
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360400315 86071
SOUMIK 
TRIPATHY

SANJAYA KUMAR 
TRIPATHY MAMATA TRIPATHY GNNO 24-06-2000 918473853424 Indian OPEN SEAT

200112191 86074 SHAKIBA KHAN MD ASLAM KHAN NUSRAT ANJUM BCNO 01-03-2001 917291873341 Indian OPEN SEAT

440703133 86077
VARSHA 
CHANCHAL S S CHANCHAL SAROJ CHANCHAL SCNO 22-06-2001 917985252006 Indian OPEN SEAT

320104532 86084
ARCHANA 
OKRAM

OKRAM IBUNGO 
SINGH

OKRAM KANANBALA 
DEVI BCNO 13-08-2001 916009311665 Indian OPEN SEAT

311000361 86089

MITALI 
MURALIDHAR 
DASH M D DASH S M DASH GNNO 02-05-2001 919156763473 Indian OPEN SEAT

441115098 86094
SURAJ 
KANNAUJIYA

JAY HIND 
KANNAUJIYA MUNNI DEVI SCNO 01-08-1999 919795310827 Indian OPEN SEAT

440813526 86100 VIVEK ANAND
RAM BHAWAN 
RAM INDRAWATI DEVI SCNO 24-02-2001 919936321290 Indian OPEN SEAT

390500088 86102 POOJA KARN
LATE RAKESH 
KUMAR KARN PTRATIMA KARN EWNO 21-09-2000 919661961041 Indian OPEN SEAT

280608482 86103 AMEENA S SHAJAHAN B SABEEDA A BCNO 03-05-2000 919539157622 Indian OPEN SEAT

410602522 86108 SUSMITHA L S
SOUNDARA 
RAJAN L S JOTHI LAKSHMI L S BCNO 30-06-2001 09262455491 Indian OPEN SEAT

390311311 86115 VAIDEHI
NAVEEN 
CHHARANG SAROJ CHHARANG GNNO 28-12-2001 919414243517 Indian OPEN SEAT

420134251 86121

TATAMPUDI 
REVANTH 
VARMA

T SREENIVASA 
RAJU T HIMATH KUMARI BCNO 19-09-2001 917386755335 Indian OPEN SEAT

300312783 86124 PRITI DODIYA NIRMAL DODIYA SANTOSH DODIYA BCNO 24-06-2000 919617542389 Indian OPEN SEAT

200149261 86128 NITISH SINGH
RAM DARAS 
SINGH SUBHAGI DEVI BCNO 01-04-1998 919899603175 Indian OPEN SEAT

390103036 86137
SHRESHTHA 
PANDEY ALOK PANDEY ARCHANA PANDEY EWNO 22-07-2000 918769470449 Indian OPEN SEAT
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160100738 86141 RIYA GUPTA
VINOD KUMAR 
GUPTA MONIKA GUPTA GNNO 20-02-2001 919888709910 Indian OPEN SEAT

460802809 86142 SUSHMIT PAL
SUBIR KUMAR 
PAL MILI PAL GNNO 25-08-1999 919477003300 Indian OPEN SEAT

220102386 86150 ABHISHEK RAJ
RAM NANDAN 
PRASAD RENU DEVI BCNO 11-03-1999 917541080770 Indian OPEN SEAT

390200754 86152
KUSUM 
SAXENA DEEPAK SAXENA SURBHI SAXENA GNNO 19-07-2001 917232020339 Indian OPEN SEAT

120107329 86157

BATHULA 
VENKATA 
SUVARNA

BATHULA 
VENKATESWARLU

BATHULA LAKSHMI 
DEVI BCNO 15-07-2002 919491510504 Indian OPEN SEAT

300200874 86158
MANVI 
BANSAL JITENDRA BANSAL HEMLATA BANSAL GNNO 08-05-2001 919425111553 Indian OPEN SEAT

160104314 86159 TANYA JAIN PANKAJ JAIN SONIA JAIN EWNO 25-07-2001 919896300853 Indian OPEN SEAT
270301611 86160 NEHA B M MALLESH R BHARATHI S D GNNO 23-03-2002 917022887379 Indian OPEN SEAT

270101585 86165
ABHISHEK S 
PATIL SUDARSHAN ALKA BCNO 14-07-2000 918050356830 Indian OPEN SEAT

440307384 86166 RAJAT SONKAR MURARI LAL MUNNI DEVI SCNO 01-01-1999 918449462456 Indian OPEN SEAT

460812761 86167 SRJITA JANA
PARTHA SARATHI 
JANA SUCHANDRIMA RAY GNNO 23-10-2000 919748855354 Indian OPEN SEAT

140201751 86168
SUBORNA 
BARUAH B POLTU KUMAR KUSUM MISHRA STNO 28-08-1999 919678073665 Indian OPEN SEAT

140100237 86169
ASHMITA 
HANDIQUE

RANJIT 
HANDIQUE

JOLLY PHUKAN 
HANDIQUE GNNO 09-03-2000 916003046953 Indian OPEN SEAT

390602919 86174
PIYUSH 
AGGARWAL

BHOJRAJ 
AGGARWAL UMA AGGARWAL EWNO 08-03-1996

554496025655
44 Indian OPEN SEAT

230100322 86175
NEHA 
SHARMA U S SHARMA NEELAM SHARMA GNNO 14-08-2000 919718317758 Indian OPEN SEAT

410117025 86189
PRATYANSHI 
SHARMA

PRASHANT 
SHARMA SATYA SHARMA GNNO 29-03-2000 919789918053 Indian OPEN SEAT

Page 2503 of 7016



LIST FOR EIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR STRAY VACANCY UG 2019 (OPEN SEAT)
Rollno Rank Name FatherName MotherName CandCat Dob mobileNo Nationality AppliedCounselling

281101508 86193 ANANDU U
UNNI KRISHNAN 
NAIR RADHIKA C S GNNO 21-07-2000 919746239991 Indian OPEN SEAT

280704914 86201 DONIYA JOSHY
JOSHY GEORGE K 
T SEENA T M GNNO 18-02-2000 918281012767 Indian OPEN SEAT

420134017 86212
KOTLA 
VANGMAI

KOTLA BHASKER 
REDDY DODLA SREEVANI GNNO 01-04-2002 919492064003 Indian OPEN SEAT

420102242 86213
B S SHARON 
VINEETHA

B P SUSHEEL 
VARA KUMAR M RAJINI BCNO 31-08-2002 916309005985 Indian OPEN SEAT

160106393 86216
KUSHIKA 
GUPTA

PANKAJ KUMAR 
GUPTA RAJNI GUPTA GNNO 19-07-2001 919814808015 Indian OPEN SEAT

120514325 86219
KURUBA 
GANGOTHRI K NAGARAJU K NEELAVATHI BCNO 12-06-1999 918466815229 Indian OPEN SEAT

410113195 86221
S V 
DELIPKUMAR S VELMURUGAN G BHUVANESVARI BCNO 18-01-2002 919488950077 Indian OPEN SEAT

200144809 86228 PREETI SHEEL KUMAR BIMLA SCNO 20-04-2000 918570010116 Indian OPEN SEAT

460403260 86230
SK REJANOOR 
RAHAMAN SK REJAK ALI NOORAKSAN KHATUN GNNO 28-02-2000 919083509549 Indian OPEN SEAT

311207883 86236

SANKET 
GOMAJI 
CHAVHAN GOMAJI PRATIMA BCNO 04-12-2001 917499269967 Indian OPEN SEAT

390506671 86238
ANSHIKA 
PRASAD

AMARNATH 
PRASAD NEELU PRASAD GNNO 08-12-2000 919969626647 Indian OPEN SEAT

300300278 86240
KAJAL 
MALVIYA SHANTILAL MAYADEVI GNNO 09-09-1999 917872705937 Indian OPEN SEAT

140211722 86248
MD TANBIR 
ZAKI

MD MALEKUR 
RAHMAN SABERA SABNAM GNNO 08-12-2000 917002199087 Indian OPEN SEAT

390513618 86280 DEEPSHIKHA
MADHU SUDAN 
MAHTO MOHINI DEVI BCNO 22-02-1998 918340208754 Indian OPEN SEAT

411302940 86288
RENISHA 
MIRACLIN R

RUBAN 
PREMKUMAR P ROSELIN D BCNO 07-02-2002 919942458075 Indian OPEN SEAT
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410117602 86298
SIVAGURUNAT
HAN J JAGADEESAN R RUCKMANI R BCNO 22-08-2000 919385325794 Indian OPEN SEAT

311203767 86305

HAWRE 
SAURABH 
DNYANESHWA
R DNYANESHWAR VANITA BCNO 27-07-1998 919657657483 Indian OPEN SEAT

410123899 86306

HARENI 
SUBALAKXMI 
D

DHAMODHARAN 
S BHUVANESWARI D BCNO 17-08-2001 919952817777 Indian OPEN SEAT

160106865 86311 RITU SURENDER SEEMA GNNO 17-05-1998 919671788930 Indian OPEN SEAT

281107289 86312
ANUVINDHA 
ANSALAM A B ANSALAM RAJ T G C BEENA JAIN BCNO 11-08-2001 919446422880 Indian OPEN SEAT

170100920 86316 SRISHTI ADIL
ROOP NARAYAN 
ADIL NEELU ADIL BCNO 08-01-2000 917805851176 Indian OPEN SEAT

420122307 86324

KANDIBANDA 
SRI 
HARSHITHA

KANDIBANDA 
SRAVAN KUMAR

KANDIBANDA 
KALAVATHI GNNO 17-08-2001 919885286801 Indian OPEN SEAT

270705490 86326
SUDEEP K 
KATENAHALLI KARBASAPPA YASHODA BCNO 24-02-2001 919900681116 Indian OPEN SEAT

300400350 86327
PRANITA 
YADAV PRAMOD YADAV PURNIMA YADAV BCNO 08-01-2001 919425843025 Indian OPEN SEAT

270210416 86328
PRAJNA 
JANGAM YERRISWAMY R M

SHIVARUDRAMMA H 
M GNNO 17-09-2001 919448044540 Indian OPEN SEAT

440810060 86333
KHAYATI 
DHAWAN

VIJAY KUMAR 
DHAWAN ARUNA DHAWAN GNNO 22-09-1999 917376080061 Indian OPEN SEAT

441003456 86335
PRATIBHA 
SINGH

RAM NARESH 
SINGH SHOBHA SINGH BCNO 27-08-1998 919717012022 Indian OPEN SEAT

280406250 86337 KIRAN K T P JAYARAJAN INDULEKHA K GNNO 07-06-1999 919447930349 Indian OPEN SEAT

390204164 86339
AYUSH 
GAHLOT

HARBANSH 
GAHLOT SAROJ GAHLOT SCNO 15-07-2001 919252996759 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390338567 86340
PIYUSH 
KUMAR DILIP KUMAR EKTA VARSHNEY GNNO 20-03-2001 918562095657 Indian OPEN SEAT

120510809 86341
SEELA ROHITH 
SAI KUMAR

SEELA 
RAMANJANEYULU

SEELA LAKSHMI 
DEVAMMA BCNO 09-06-2001 919492687168 Indian OPEN SEAT

410122670 86346 C S SUNDAR K SENTHIL VEL B CHAMUNDEESWARI BCNO 21-12-2001 919994491349 Indian OPEN SEAT

220802116 86354
SHRUTI 
SHARMA

KULDEEP 
SHARMA CHETNA SHARMA EWNO 27-11-2001 919824961100 Indian OPEN SEAT

311400275 86357
ROHIT SHIVAJI 
JAGTAP SHIVAJI GEETA EWNO 07-05-2001 917977261368 Indian OPEN SEAT

390100951 86359
ANSHUL 
GUPTA

ASHOK KUMAR 
GUPTA VEENA RANI GUPTA GNNO 05-11-1999 919828283832 Indian OPEN SEAT

280814274 86361
ADHEENA 
ASHRAF N P ASHRAF N P SHAMNA N BCNO 26-04-2000 918943756140 Indian OPEN SEAT

160101158 86364
ANMOLPREET 
SINGH SARBJIT SINGH GURVINDER KAUR GNNO 29-05-1999 919815350499 Indian OPEN SEAT

270215600 86367
ISHAN S 
SHETTY

SACHIN KUMAR 
SHETTY AKHILA SHETTY GNNO 20-11-2001 919900347016 Indian OPEN SEAT

460814994 86373
AKASH 
BISWAS

MINTU LAL 
BISWAS RINKU BISWAS BCNO 02-08-2001 919474030962 Indian OPEN SEAT

311020123 86374 SHERYL BIJU BEENA GNNO 14-11-2001 918879659656 Indian OPEN SEAT
200147727 86375 BUSHRA ZIA ZIAUL HAQUE FIRDOSH BEGUM GNNO 16-06-1999 917617652779 Indian OPEN SEAT

150236818 86376 AMIT RAJ
RISHI DEO 
PRASAD RAY PRAVILA DEVI BCNO 24-11-2001 919304134010 Indian OPEN SEAT

440715480 86384 SUNIL KUMAR RAM NARAYAN CHIRAUJA DEVI SCNO 05-04-1999 919026018473 Indian OPEN SEAT

160108206 86385 BHAWNA KRISHAN KUMAR ANJU GARG GNNO 13-04-2001 919872244117 Indian OPEN SEAT
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310504082 86390

SHAIKH ABIYA 
MUSTABEEN 
MOHAMMAD 
MASTAN

MOHAMMAD 
MASTAN AFSAR SULTANA EWNO 04-12-1999 918830139381 Indian OPEN SEAT

410802016 86404 THILAKRAJ S SRINIVASAN V SUSEELA S BCNO 04-06-2001 919842776302 Indian OPEN SEAT

120406714 86410 M BALAJI S MOORTHY C SUBBARATHNAMMA SCNO 28-11-2000 919030702681 Indian OPEN SEAT

460901341 86411
PRASHANT 
GUPTA

BIHARI LAL 
GUPTA GEETA DEVI BCNO 24-12-1999 919382226944 Indian OPEN SEAT

460817421 86415 DIPASREE DAS SANJOY DAS RAJASRI DAS SCNO 15-08-1999 919830415604 Indian OPEN SEAT
410205055 86418 PRAVEEN M MUTHUSAMY S KALAMANI M BCNO 10-05-2001 919789494261 Indian OPEN SEAT

460826998 86425

PARTHA 
SARATHI 
BISWAS

PRODIP KUMAR 
BISWAS PAPIYA BISWAS BCNO 17-12-2000 919064884480 Indian OPEN SEAT

390323817 86427
TEENA 
CHOUDHARY

MANOJ KUMAR 
KASWA SUNITA DEVI BCNO 20-11-2002 918905596632 Indian OPEN SEAT

300103591 86428
SHARIQUA 
KHAN

MOHD ASLAM 
KHAN SHABNAM KHAN GNNO 16-01-2000 918989543833 Indian OPEN SEAT

420125842 86429
BIJJARAPU 
SHIVANI

BIJJARAPU 
BHOOMESHWAR BIJJARAPU LATHA BCNO 04-07-2000 919849128835 Indian OPEN SEAT

120604797 86430
RAJANA SAI 
PRAKASH

RAJANA 
VENKATA NAARAJ

RAJANA TIRUMALA 
KUMARI BCNO 30-11-2000 918179771939 Indian OPEN SEAT

410800157 86431 YAZHINI M
MUTHAMIZHAN 
M INDUMATHI N BCNO 21-01-2001 919443890900 Indian OPEN SEAT

420120916 86435

KARLAPALEM 
R V H SAI 
RITESH

KARLAPALEM 
SIVA KUMAR

KARLAPALEM UMA 
DEVI GNNO 26-04-2002 919849805028 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390367548 86436

RAVINDRA 
KUMAR 
MEENA

KALU RAM 
MEENA RAMPATI DEVI STNO 16-06-2002 919928321502 Indian OPEN SEAT

390502075 86441 AYUSHI SINGH
AMIT KUMAR 
SINGH JAYATI SINGH GNNO 05-08-1999 917355456441 Indian OPEN SEAT

310913703 86442
SADAR DIVYA 
MADAN MADAN SHARDA GNNO 08-06-2000 919623326968 Indian OPEN SEAT

390104308 86443
KANCHAN 
KUMARI RAM NIWAS IMRAWATI DEVI SCNO 25-07-1996 917240712648 Indian OPEN SEAT

311205336 86444

GHUGE 
ADESH 
DIGAMBAR DIGAMBAR SHESHIKALA BCNO 04-02-1999 919527778495 Indian OPEN SEAT

370104549 86453 DHANUSH V VADIVEL P
KANNIKA 
PARAMESHWARI M BCNO 04-12-2000 919443468692 Indian OPEN SEAT

390511138 86457

NEHARE 
SAYALI 
LAXMAN LAXMAN NEHARE MANJUSHA NEHARE STNO 30-04-2000 919822582969 Indian OPEN SEAT

310705029 86458
PATIL NIKHIL 
DILIP

DILIP NARSING 
PATIL NAKOSHABAI BCNO 31-10-2000 919767186755 Indian OPEN SEAT

390504129 86459 KU RASHMI LATE OM PRKASH AMITA DEVI SCNO 05-08-2000 919587024244 Indian OPEN SEAT

390504344 86462 ANKITA SINGH JITENDRA SINGH MADHU SINGH GNNO 03-10-1998 919977371344 Indian OPEN SEAT

311517450 86463 SIDDHI BIHANI PRAMOD BIHANI BHARATI BIHANI EWNO 09-12-2001 918806231186 Indian OPEN SEAT

120303016 86464
MOLLETI 
VISMITA

MOLLETI 
SUDHARAM 
SWAROOP MOLLETI USHA JYOTI BCNO 24-05-2001 919515141516 Indian OPEN SEAT

280604304 86467 MEEGA REJI REJI MATHEW SINDHU REJI EWNO 10-05-2000 919747933941 Indian OPEN SEAT
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170102976 86468
MOKCHHADA 
MANGHNANI

CHANDRABHAN 
MANGHNANI SUNITA MANGHNANI GNNO 07-12-2001 919827167228 Indian OPEN SEAT

270219162 86469 SHANTALA
GURAPPA 
GUDALAMANI BHARATI BCNO 14-10-2000 919902058256 Indian OPEN SEAT

311802838 86472
SHIKHA 
MAURYA

NAR SINGH 
MAURYA SHILA MAURYA GNNO 30-07-1999 919405189157 Indian OPEN SEAT

410801173 86473 KAMALIKA K M KANAGARAJAN N MANIMOZHI S BCNO 18-07-2000 919842122177 Indian OPEN SEAT

230201854 86476
TEJASWINI 
DHURDE MANISH DHURDE RASHMI DHURDE GNNO 04-04-1999 919818209977 Indian OPEN SEAT

420116431 86481
KUMMARA 
YAMINI

KUMMARA 
MUNISWAMY

KUMMARA 
GURULAKSHMI BCNO 08-06-2000 919948022704 Indian OPEN SEAT

410106058 86485 S SRIVIDYA K SRINIVASAN N MEENAKSHI GNNO 21-11-2000 919445191744 Indian OPEN SEAT

390504123 86487 TUBA FATIMA KHALID JIRJIS MOSARRAT JAHAN EWNO 08-09-2001 919555965987 Indian OPEN SEAT

220103316 86489
PATEL URVI 
ANIKET ANIKET NIMA GNNO 02-06-2000 919825488306 Indian OPEN SEAT

410901388 86493 RIKESH J JAYAGOPAL G SHANMUGAPRIYA J GNNO 01-06-2001 919944455761 Indian OPEN SEAT
311008806 86494 AKASH JALUI ARUN JALUI ILA JALUI GNNO 25-04-2001 918104435906 Indian OPEN SEAT

420301474 86499
KAMARTAPU 
VAGDEVI

KAMARTAPU 
NAGESWARRAO

KAMARTAPU 
PRAMEELA BCNO 25-12-1999 919948420018 Indian OPEN SEAT

281110334 86502
HRISHEKESH S 
P SREEKANTAN PREEJA LEKSHMI S BCNO 12-03-2000 919400954186 Indian OPEN SEAT

410105785 86504
SIDHESH R 
ALLU

RATISH BAPU M 
ALLU VAISHNAVI R ALLU GNNO 27-06-2001 919629506873 NRI OPEN SEAT

120204049 86507
CHEVULA 
SIVATHARUN

CHEVULA 
AVULAIAH CHEVULA AVULAKKA BCNO 10-02-2001 919701382227 Indian OPEN SEAT

440705781 86512 SARVAJEET VIJAI RAJKISHORI SCNO 06-09-1998 917525905041 Indian OPEN SEAT
410803640 86513 POOJA M MURUGAN G KALIYAMMAL M BCNO 24-02-2000 919600602522 Indian OPEN SEAT

120400867 86519 V N DHANUSH V NAGARAJU V BUJJI SCNO 08-03-2002 917702061226 Indian OPEN SEAT
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281108760 86523 ANUMOL A F ANIL KUMAR S FANCY BAI R BCNO 03-07-1999 919048302742 Indian OPEN SEAT

281204843 86525
ROSE MERIN 
JOHN JOHN FRANCIS DEEPA JOHN GNNO 03-01-2001 919400582382 Indian OPEN SEAT

280815031 86531

FATHIMATH 
RASANA 
KATTAN K

KATTAN 
KUTTUMAL 
KUNHAMMAD RAMLA KUNHAMMAD BCNO 10-09-1999 919207629969 Indian OPEN SEAT

460810350 86534
ESHA 
MUKHERJEE

JHULAN 
MUKHERJEE BARNALI MUKHERJEE GNNO 26-01-2000 917209968480 Indian OPEN SEAT

420139027 86535

CHERUKUPALL
Y 
PAVANKUMAR

CHERUKUPALLY 
GURU PRASAD

CHERUKUPALLY 
SUNITHA SCNO 10-08-1999 919182413942 Indian OPEN SEAT

420500124 86537
KUNAMALLA 
PREM MANOJ K SUMITRA PAUL G HEPZEBAH BCNO 05-12-1999 919951194020 Indian OPEN SEAT

390301972 86540 SAGAR ANAND
SUSHIL KUMAR 
BHAGAT SHASHI BHAGAT BCNO 12-01-2000 919521424861 Indian OPEN SEAT

390340344 86541 UDHAM SINGH BRIJENDRA SINGH SHAKUNTLA SCNO 09-07-1999 919928685585 Indian OPEN SEAT

281105230 86545
AHSANA H 
NOUSHAD NOUSHAD S HAMELA BEEVI S A BCNO 25-02-1999 919847463592 Indian OPEN SEAT

120506105 86546
KELAVAT 
VAISHNAVI KELAVAT BHIKNA KELAVAT KALYANI STNO 08-10-2001 917702772963 Indian OPEN SEAT

410101058 86547 J IRENE GLADIS J JOHN RICHARD
M JEYANTHI BILIAT 
MARY BCNO 07-05-1994 919944048860 Indian OPEN SEAT

120506048 86552
M JAYA 
KRISHNA M KRISHNA RAO P LAKSHMI BCNO 20-06-2001 919866657102 Indian OPEN SEAT

420137245 86553 MD SHOEB ALI
MD MOHAMMED 
ALI GHOUSIA BEGUM BCNO 10-02-1993 917730000091 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270204294 86554
SHAMITA 
RAVISHANKAR RAVISHANKAR B R ANITHA B N GNNO 27-04-2000 919845094970 Indian OPEN SEAT

390302901 86555

ANIL 
RATANLAL 
SIRVI 
CHOUDHARY

RATANLAL 
BHANOJI 
CHOUDHARY

BHAVRIDEVI 
RATANLAL 
CHOUDHARY BCNO 21-10-1997 919462784813 Indian OPEN SEAT

420302041 86559
DEVIREDDY 
MALLIKA

DEVIREDDY 
MALYADRI REDDY DEVIREDDY LAXMI EWNO 18-01-2002 919849356183 Indian OPEN SEAT

160106690 86566
MANASVI 
ARYA

SUDESH KUMAR 
ARYA SHASHI BALA ARYA SCNO 26-09-2000 919646121656 Indian OPEN SEAT

300201595 86567
KARISHMA 
TOMAR INDERPAL TOMAR ARUNLATA TOMAR GNNO 16-05-1998 919977345628 Indian OPEN SEAT

270234505 86568
SHAURYA 
GAUTAM

ABHISHEK 
GAUTAM ARCHANA GAUTAM GNNO 17-11-2000 917483705782 Indian OPEN SEAT

460805091 86569 INSHA AHMED
SHAMSUDDIN 
AHMED ISHRAT PARVEEN GNNO 25-11-1996 917980736042 Indian OPEN SEAT

120503822 86570
THIMMAPURA
M CHASHMI

LATE 
THIMMAPURAM 
BABAIAH

MARUR NOORJAHAN 
BEGUM BCNO 05-09-1999 919618335144 Indian OPEN SEAT

270217422 86572 ALEENA PAUL POLY ABRAHAM JIJI PAUL GNNO 07-10-1999 919686993247 Indian OPEN SEAT

311307096 86577

SHINKAR 
VISHAKHA 
SUNIL SUNIL SULBHA BCNO 23-05-2001 919579420391 Indian OPEN SEAT

411304262 86580
SATHISH RAM 
M MURUGAN NANDINI BCNO 06-10-1999 919443274808 Indian OPEN SEAT

390313905 86581 DEEPAK DAYA RAM JANKI DEVI BCNO 16-09-1998 918053132515 Indian OPEN SEAT
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220115718 86586

CHAUDHARY 
KUNAL 
MAHENDRAKU
MAR

CHAUDHARY 
MAHENDRAKUM
AR GULABCHAND

CHAUDHARY 
ASHABEN 
MAHENDRAKUMAR GNNO 25-08-2000 918647929292 Indian OPEN SEAT

410900814 86591
ANUKEERTHA
NA S SAMPATH S MYTHILI S GNNO 12-08-2001 919842798429 Indian OPEN SEAT

280701313 86594
MEENU MARY 
JOSE

JOSEKUTTY 
JOSEPH RANIMOL JOSE GNNO 15-12-2000 919207571719 Indian OPEN SEAT

280308598 86595 SIYA VENU VENU C K JAYA P R BCNO 04-02-1997 919847587183 Indian OPEN SEAT

280801196 86600
WINZA 
HASHIM HASHIM JASHEENA BCNO 16-05-2001 919747474116 Indian OPEN SEAT

390513257 86601
RACHNA 
PATEL

RAJ NARAYAN 
VERMA SUNITA VERMA BCNO 29-01-1997 917339789457 Indian OPEN SEAT

311808015 86602

WADE 
SHRAVANI 
DADARAO

WADE DADARAO 
ATMARAM

WADE PARVATI 
DADARAO SCNO 28-05-2001 919833610251 Indian OPEN SEAT

280704234 86603 ALEENA ALEX ALEX JOSEPH SHYNIMOL ALEX GNNO 22-01-2000 919562143156 Indian OPEN SEAT
120407060 86604 BALAJI G JANAKI RAM G ANIL KUMARI G BCNO 28-08-2000 919441220578 Indian OPEN SEAT

370103393 86610 MADHUSHRI K KATHIRVEL S ANANDHI M BCNO 01-08-2001 919344123662 Indian OPEN SEAT
280606472 86614 ANJU SIVAN SIVAN PILLAI B ANILA KUMARY S EWNO 30-01-1999 919526324625 Indian OPEN SEAT

460300748 86619 ASIFA BISWAS
ABDUR TINKU 
BISWAS SAKILA BANU BCNO 27-04-1997 917908981465 Indian OPEN SEAT

120503833 86620

PAKAM 
STALIN 
KARTHEEK

PAKAM 
VENKAIAH

PAKAM VENKATA 
RAMANAMMA BCNO 14-11-1997 918367768578 Indian OPEN SEAT

200110014 86628
SAWAN 
KUMAR

SAJJAN KUMAR 
RAM

KANCHAN MALA 
KUMARI SCNO 15-01-2002 918762479094 Indian OPEN SEAT

280708581 86629 JERIC JAIMON

JAIMON 
POOTHRUCKAYIL 
PHILIP MERIN JAIMON GNNO 18-06-2001 919446027914 Indian OPEN SEAT
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440700645 86630
SHRAVANYA 
PANDEY SURESH PANDEY SUSHMA PANDEY EWNO 06-09-1997 916394120643 Indian OPEN SEAT

300318663 86634
VIKASH 
ASTANE ANARAM ASTANE AMIKA BAI ASTANE BCNO 05-03-1999 919907248027 Indian OPEN SEAT

420129991 86636
GOLLA 
VENKATESH G VEERANNA G URUKUNDAMMA BCNO 11-11-2001 919000475590 Indian OPEN SEAT

120200589 86639
AKULA 
BHARGAVI

AKULA SESHI 
REDDY AKULA LAKSHMI DEVI GNNO 19-08-2002 919490828677 Indian OPEN SEAT

390309686 86642
HARSHITA 
MAHESHWARI

SUSHILKUMAR 
MAHESHWARI SUNITA MAHESHWARI GNNO 19-02-2000 919587011270 Indian OPEN SEAT

170202580 86646 TOSHAN PATEL
SHIV SHANKAR 
PATEL LAXMIN PATEL BCNO 12-01-1999 919753531555 Indian OPEN SEAT

160104287 86649 AKASHDEEP VINOD KUMAR AMITA KUMARI STNO 09-12-2001 919418645424 Indian OPEN SEAT

150231759 86650
MD NADEEM 
JAMSHAID JAMSHAID ALAM TABASUM BCNO 15-12-2000 918434612580 Indian OPEN SEAT

420504629 86653
JAKKOJU 
BHAVANI JAKKOJU PRASAD JAKKOJU SWARUPA BCNO 25-12-1998 917036216864 Indian OPEN SEAT

200107715 86654
NISHANT 
SINGH SANT RAM GEETA DEVI SCNO 15-02-1995 919198841050 Indian OPEN SEAT

390356792 86655
SUNIL 
SAMARIYA

MANGTU RAM 
SAMARIYA SARBATI DEVI SCNO 14-04-1995 918058005698 Indian OPEN SEAT

240204270 86659
SAKSHI 
DERYAN DEV RAJ NEGI KANTA DEVI STNO 17-10-1999 919816188433 Indian OPEN SEAT

120202949 86660
BYRI 
HARSHITHA B VIJAYA RAJU G SUJATHA SCNO 06-03-2001 919676901190 Indian OPEN SEAT

120302919 86666
NARRA 
MEGHANA

NARRA MAHESH 
KUMAR NARRA SARADA BCNO 26-05-1999 919849899555 Indian OPEN SEAT

390300467 86670 PRIYA
SURENDER 
KUMAR YADAV BABLI DEVI BCNO 21-09-2000 919982473934 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120506474 86674 K PRAGATHI K KISHORE BABU K BHARGAVI DEVI GNNO 12-12-2001 919441408353 Indian OPEN SEAT

200135287 86675
MANJEET 
SINGH BALJEET SINGH RAJBALA DEVI EWNO 10-08-2000 919540972700 Indian OPEN SEAT

411208486 86678
SURYA 
PRAKASH D DEVARAJ C NIRMALA D BCNO 15-02-2002 919500821423 Indian OPEN SEAT

320104110 86685
PRIYANKA 
YUMNAM

YUMNAM 
JAYENTA SINGH

THOKCHOM PROMILA 
DEVI BCNO 02-03-2001 919612344181 Indian OPEN SEAT

120400298 86690

MANGATI 
JOSHINI 
MURARI

MANGATI 
DHANANJAYA 
REDDY

MANGATI KUSALA 
KUMARI EWNO 20-01-1999 919941213397 Indian OPEN SEAT

420122197 86691

DESIREDDY 
HARSHA 
VARDHAN 
REDDY

DESIREDDY 
JAYAPRASAD 
REDDY

DESIREDDY DEVAKI 
DEVI EWNO 26-01-2001 917337307252 Indian OPEN SEAT

420106099 86698 G NEERAJ G RAMBABU G KRISHNA VENI SCNO 22-09-2001 919490716325 Indian OPEN SEAT
380302471 86699 GUNJAN RAHUL KUMAR ANITA RANI SCNO 30-12-2000 919855008121 Indian OPEN SEAT

120205887 86700
MANDLEM 
SAMATHA RAJ

MANDLEM 
DAYAKAR DAVID 
RAJU

KATEPOGU 
SUBHASHINI SCNO 10-05-2001 919063864053 Indian OPEN SEAT

390306404 86704
SUSHMITA 
PATIDIYA

ASHOK KUMAR 
PATIDIYA ANITA DEVI SCNO 09-07-1999 918000238398 Indian OPEN SEAT

390314834 86706 AAYESHA MOMIN HASAN KAUSAR JAHAN GNNO 26-04-1999 917340282652 Indian OPEN SEAT

441113122 86707
SAKSHI 
TRIPATHI UMESH TIWARI KIRAN TRIPATHI EWNO 08-07-2000 917007532337 Indian OPEN SEAT

460806682 86709 SOMDATTA DE SATINATH DE SUJATA DE GNNO 27-12-2000 918902092183 Indian OPEN SEAT

390500432 86713
APOORVA 
TIWARI

SHAILENDRA 
TIWARI SANJANA TIWARI GNNO 10-04-1998 919530469274 Indian OPEN SEAT

150220960 86716
RAVINESH 
PALLAV

BAIJNATH 
PRASAD BABITA DEVI BCNO 07-06-1999 918789188530 Indian OPEN SEAT
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300309158 86721
JYOTSNA 
TIWARI

MADAN MOHAN 
TIWARI REKHA GNNO 19-09-1997 919993203216 Indian OPEN SEAT

300203851 86725 VIKAS PIPPAL
RAMVEER SINGH 
PIPPAL KUSUM DEVI PIPPAL SCNO 18-07-1999 918871380544 Indian OPEN SEAT

120513053 86729

GUNTHALAGA
RI PRANAYA 
VARDHAN G SRINIVASULU G MANJULA BCNO 06-04-2001 919849908177 Indian OPEN SEAT

260301500 86732
SUJATA 
KACHHAP

MAHADEO 
KACHHAP SUMITRA KACHHAP STNO 08-10-2001 918969362617 Indian OPEN SEAT

410114819 86737
MOHANAPRIY
A C M CHINNADURAI C MEENAKSHI BCNO 10-02-2001 919150580116 Indian OPEN SEAT

140212653 86745 ABU SHUHEL
SHAIZUDDIN 
AHMED AKLIMA KHATUN GNNO 01-02-1996 916003128840 Indian OPEN SEAT

120513052 86748

GOWDUCHER
UVU RAJA 
SEKHAR 
REDDY

GOWDUCHERUV
U VENKATA 
RAMANA REDDY

GOWDUCHERUVU 
ARUNAMMA GNNO 10-08-1999 919989136906 Indian OPEN SEAT

120610686 86749

SESETTI 
MEENU 
SADHANA

S JAGANNADHA 
RAO JANGA MADHAVI BCNO 09-11-2001 919032491981 Indian OPEN SEAT

440302043 86750 PRIYA KUMARI VIJAY VIR SINGH YESHWANTI BCNO 25-10-2000 919421296317 Indian OPEN SEAT

420122951 86752
MULIENTY 
USHASRI

MULIENTY 
VENKATESHAM M MALATHI BCNO 23-05-2001 919440234930 Indian OPEN SEAT

440501605 86753

SURJEET 
VISHWAKARM
A

SHAMBHOO 
NATH 
VISHWAKARMA RAJMATI DEVI BCNO 28-03-2000 919358048575 Indian OPEN SEAT

120404938 86754
MUKKIDI 
CHARANI M RAMA S LALITHAMMA BCNO 26-08-2000 919441295256 Indian OPEN SEAT

410107454 86755
DIVYA 
DODDALA RAVI KUMAR D LAVANYA D GNNO 16-06-2001 919840599930 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280102167 86757 MALAVIKA K
P S DILEEP 
KUMAR KRISHNAKUMARI S GNNO 01-01-2000 919495440250 Indian OPEN SEAT

440500939 86766
BHUMIKA 
YADAV

RAM KRIPAL 
YADAV MEENA YADAV BCNO 12-12-1997 918840012514 Indian OPEN SEAT

410103434 86775 R SRINIVAS

R 
GOPALAKRISHNA
N P SHANTHI BCNO 20-06-2002 919543012586 Indian OPEN SEAT

311126725 86785
BOPCHE 
TANVI YOGRAJ YOGRAJ KIRAN BCNO 10-12-2000 918624017202 Indian OPEN SEAT

390312155 86786
DAKSHITA 
SONARTHI VISHNU LAL SALVI GEETA SALVI SCNO 02-11-1998 919653775848 Indian OPEN SEAT

450105573 86790
RAVINA 
BHANDARI

KARAN SINGH 
BHANDARI SUKH DEVI BHANDARI GNNO 20-03-1998 917088672977 Indian OPEN SEAT

311005539 86791

GOSAVI 
SUKANYA 
SUNIL SUNIL ANURADHA BCNO 04-03-2000

108088795710
80 Indian OPEN SEAT

360701649 86793
ROHITA 
BARIHA

MAHANAND 
BARIHA SUBHADRA NEGI STNO 22-04-2001 919938416544 Indian OPEN SEAT

390300181 86794

CHOUDHARY 
ASHA 
CHANDRABHA
N

CHANDRABHAN 
CHOUDHARY

LAXMIBEN 
CHOUDHARY BCNO 28-01-1998 918401503105 Indian OPEN SEAT

150222589 86795

SYED 
MOHAMMAD 
TAHIR 
HUSSAIN

S M NOORUL 
HAQUE GHAZALA SABEEH EWNO 19-09-1997 919504946677 Indian OPEN SEAT

311203991 86805

BHALERAO 
PRATIK 
BALASAHEB BALASAHEB SINDHU BCNO 15-08-1999 919503660051 Indian OPEN SEAT

311001383 86807 SONALI SINGH
SUBEDAR SINGH 
YADAV KAMLESH YADAV BCNO 20-01-2000

388798697038
87 Indian OPEN SEAT
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430100584 86808
ARNAB 
DEBNATH

CHANDAN 
KUMAR DEBNATH SAMPA DEBNATH GNNO 28-10-2000 919436486347 Indian OPEN SEAT

120605599 86815
BYTARU HARI 
SHANMUKHA

BYTARU V A UMA 
MAHESWARA 
RAO BYTARU USHA RANI BCNO 28-08-2000 919949600359 Indian OPEN SEAT

120501567 86821
EMIREDDY 
TEJASWINI

EMIREDDY 
KRISHNA REDDY VIJAYA LAKSHMI EWNO 13-02-2001 919441684456 Indian OPEN SEAT

270221333 86823
SUDHIEEKSHA
A N

S NANDHA 
KUMAR S PRABHA DEVI GNNO 21-05-2001 919750771713 Indian OPEN SEAT

120300811 86824
AREDDULA 
SIVARAM

AREDDULA 
CHINA SEENAIAH

AREDDULA 
KAMESWARAMMA BCNO 19-08-2000 919398680185 Indian OPEN SEAT

460805717 86832
SUBHOM 
MAJUMER

SUBRATA 
MAJUMDER SIMA MAJUMDER SCNO 25-10-1999 919903018356 Indian OPEN SEAT

120607441 86834
PADALA 
BHAVANA

PADALA E V 
SATYANARAYANA PADALA MATHAJI BCNO 18-06-2001 919985125437 Indian OPEN SEAT

460821977 86838
HIMADRI 
BORAL

AJANA KUMAR 
BORAL CHANDANA BORAL SCNO 24-07-2000 919836362625 Indian OPEN SEAT

310102637 86840

SAURABH 
SHANKAR 
MERGAL SHANKAR REKHA BCNO 16-12-1999 919423461290 Indian OPEN SEAT

360406120 86841

ARPAN 
KAMLESH 
MEHER

ASHWINI KUMAR 
MEHER SHREEYA MEHER BCNO 28-07-2000

922889841592
28 Indian OPEN SEAT

390504767 86843 SPARSH JHA
RAJANI RANJAN 
JHA RITA RANI JHA GNNO 01-07-2000 917229867771 Indian OPEN SEAT

420106689 86847 MD HASEEB MD SHAREEF SULTHANA BEGUM GNNO 11-06-2000 917780749758 Indian OPEN SEAT
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300400856 86849 JANHVI SINGH
HEMANT 
NARAYAN SINGH ASHOKA SINGH SCNO 25-05-2000 919109439765 Indian OPEN SEAT

281207213 86851 SNEHA K S SUNIL K B SUNITHA BCNO 21-06-2000 917510203009 Indian OPEN SEAT

120602927 86855
G S N V L 
ALEKYA

GATTEM 
NAGENDRA RAO

SATYAVARAPU 
MALLISWARI EWNO 21-09-2000 917396289289 Indian OPEN SEAT

360410315 86861
SAMARPAN 
NAYAK

BIRENDRA 
KUMAR NAYAK BANANI NAYAK SCNO 26-11-2001 919438305795 Indian OPEN SEAT

311119656 86863
SAHIL 
SHAHARE

BHOJRAM 
SHAHARE GITA SHAHARE SCNO 08-07-2001 918788820184 Indian OPEN SEAT

311109688 86864

KALE 
SHREYASH 
ANKUSH ANKUSH KALE SANDHYA KALE SCNO 04-10-2000 917030268846 Indian OPEN SEAT

220902338 86866
PATEL CHITRA 
JATINKUMAR

PATEL 
JATINKUMAR 
VINODRAY

PATEL ARPITABAHEN 
KANUBHAI GNNO 22-04-2001 919925208637 Indian OPEN SEAT

310303857 86867

LADOLE 
APURVA 
VILASRAO VILASRAO VARSHA BCNO 07-12-2001 917558702803 Indian OPEN SEAT

390516006 86873
MINAKSHI 
SWAMI

KAILASH CHAND 
SWAMI RAJ KANWAR BCNO 21-08-1998 918619396598 Indian OPEN SEAT

460804795 86874
JIGISHA 
MISHRA

JITENDRA 
PRASAD MISHRA BANAFULA MISHRA GNNO 04-03-2002 919163785900 Indian OPEN SEAT

460810904 86875 DEBANJAN DE BABUL DE CHANDANA DE BCNO 10-10-2000 919831234693 Indian OPEN SEAT

281106259 86882
NEERAJA 
KRISHNAN

KRISHNAN 
NAMPOOTHIRI E VIJI N NAMPOOTHIRI GNNO 30-05-2000 919446438167 Indian OPEN SEAT

360413630 86884
GYANARANJA
N BARIHA

KHIRADHARA 
BARIHA AMRUTA BARIHA STNO 20-10-1999 916370276493 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420104106 86889

ALETI VIVEK 
VARDHAN 
REDDY

ALETI VENKAT 
RAM REDDY ALETI SANDHYA GNNO 11-01-2002 919866679977 Indian OPEN SEAT

200104552 86892 JAYA SINGH
SATYENDRA 
SINGH GAUTAM PRATIBHA SINGH EWNO 07-07-2002 919958728360 Indian OPEN SEAT

460804529 86894 DEBJIT DE DEBASHIS DE NANDINI DE GNNO 01-10-1999 919831008849 Indian OPEN SEAT
390505925 86895 ARPITA DEY SAROJ DEY SIMA RANI DEY BCNO 02-07-2000 919939587534 Indian OPEN SEAT

150238343 86896
ASHISH 
RANJAN AMOD KUMAR VINITA SHARMA GNNO 14-01-2000 919693888466 Indian OPEN SEAT

160113834 86899 ANVI TANEJA
SURENDER 
KUMAR TANEJA KAVITA TANEJA EWNO 10-09-2000 917347203987 Indian OPEN SEAT

150242602 86902 SNIGDHA
PRAMODANAND 
LAL DAS VINITA RANI GNNO 12-12-1998 918434419619 Indian OPEN SEAT

200118422 86908 IQRA BI
KHURSHEED 
HUSAIN SHAGUFTA PARVEEN GNNO 15-08-1998 919457275208 Indian OPEN SEAT

160102519 86909 KAVITA SAINI KARNAIL SINGH SINDER KAUR BCNO 10-10-2001 917015513224 Indian OPEN SEAT

281207159 86912
SRILAKSHMI T 
RANJITH RANJITH T  K SHIJI BCNO 15-03-2001 918156984773 Indian OPEN SEAT

160100503 86919
DEEPAK 
KUMAR VINOD KUMAR NEETU RANI EWNO 27-04-2001 919466294188 Indian OPEN SEAT

200138866 86920 AMAN MAHTO
BIRENDRA 
KUMAR MAHTO SEEMA MAHTO BCNO 10-06-2000 919810746299 Indian OPEN SEAT

281003867 86921 VANDANA M MADHAVAN K INDIRA K SCNO 23-01-2001 919544454954 Indian OPEN SEAT

460500040 86925
SUDIPCHARIT 
MODAK

KARTICKCHARIT 
MODAK

MANASI CHARIT 
MODAK BCNO 01-10-1998 918900730307 Indian OPEN SEAT

120610981 86926
PATHIVADA 
KIRAN SONANI

PATHIVADA 
SRINIVASA RAO PATHIVADA ROOPA BCNO 18-10-2000 918309180125 Indian OPEN SEAT

390338192 86935

PRASHANT 
KUMAR 
NAINAWAT

NARAYAN LAL 
BUNKAR BARJI DEVI SCNO 14-01-2002 917728071538 Indian OPEN SEAT
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160101980 86939 SADHVI NARESH KUMAR MEENU GNNO 11-01-2000 919780234745 Indian OPEN SEAT

120611104 86947
VISHAL 
KALAPALA

VENUGOPAL 
KALAPALA SAILAJA NALLURI GNNO 28-06-2002 919995804801 NRI OPEN SEAT

390511865 86952
SHRISHTIKA 
GUPTA RITESH GUPTA SONIYA GUPTA EWNO 04-12-2000 918687448307 Indian OPEN SEAT

311305394 86955
PARTH 
BACHHAV NANDKISHOR ARCHANA BCNO 14-01-2001 919767648088 Indian OPEN SEAT

390407433 86956
MAHENDRA 
KUMAR BHURA RAM HARIYA DEVI SCNO 09-09-2002 919784700549 Indian OPEN SEAT

390510832 86962
SHRUTI 
VERMA

DHARMENDRA 
KUMAR VERMA RANJANA VERMA BCNO 30-07-2001 919784705801 Indian OPEN SEAT

280703952 86965
ACSAH SUSAN 
SUNIL SUNIL ABRAHAM SHINY SUNIL GNNO 15-08-2000 919747141158 Indian OPEN SEAT

390200091 86966 VIVEK SONI L N SONI SAROJ SONI BCNO 17-10-2000 919269909208 Indian OPEN SEAT

280105812 86969
MIDHUN 
NATH REGHUNATHAN K BINDHU R BCNO 12-06-2000 917560812219 Indian OPEN SEAT

220800415 86971

RUTU 
RAJESHKUMAR 
 DOBARIYA

RAJESHKUMAR 
KANJIBHAI 
DOBARIYA

EKTABEN 
RAJESHKUMAR 
DOBARIYA EWNO 01-09-2001 919376363949 Indian OPEN SEAT

160101271 86973
NAVISH 
BANSAL RAJ BANSAL RITU BANSAL GNNO 17-12-2000 917087347520 Indian OPEN SEAT

420120979 86978 M HYMAVATHI

M 
RAMAKRISHNA 
REDDY M RAMESWARAMMA EWNO 18-06-2001 919603960654 Indian OPEN SEAT

310907972 86984
VAISHNAVI 
LONKAR VIJAY SAVITA BCNO 22-09-2000 917304058449 Indian OPEN SEAT

280906989 86986
FATHIMA 
FASNA MK AMEER ALI MK SUBAIDA BCNO 14-03-2000 919946104882 Indian OPEN SEAT

170103235 86988
RAMASHANKA
R SHIV PRASAD USHA DEVI SCNO 12-03-2000 919827942398 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390322787 86990
VAIBHAV 
PATEL

LAKSHMI PRASAD 
PATEL SUSHAMA PATEL BCNO 14-06-2001 918839209262 Indian OPEN SEAT

460808927 87003
SAUBHIK 
CHAKRABORTY

DEBASISH 
CHAKRABORTY SOMU CHAKRABORTY GNNO 07-02-2000 919830633161 Indian OPEN SEAT

311404655 87006
PRAGATI 
AGARWAL

SANJAYKUMAR 
AGARWAL KAVITA GNNO 13-04-2000 919004035233 Indian OPEN SEAT

270237190 87007 SOPHIA LIZY L LOUIS CHARLES MANOR MANI BCNO 21-07-2000 918867255449 Indian OPEN SEAT

320101991 87015
THOUDAM 
KARLES

THOUDAM 
HEMCHANDRA 
SINGH

THOUDAM ONGBI 
PREMLATA DEVI BCNO 05-03-1999 919077731061 Indian OPEN SEAT

170102570 87016
YUGALKISHOR
E RAWATE

RAM KHILAWAN 
RAWATE SHANTI RAWATE STNO 07-09-2000 919827945894 Indian OPEN SEAT

390509621 87022 PRIYA YADAV
RAGHURAJ 
YADAV ASHA YADAV BCNO 23-08-1999 918979682289 Indian OPEN SEAT

280805509 87024 SNEHA T M
JAYAPRAKASH T 
M SREEJA K GNNO 04-07-2000 918547900673 Indian OPEN SEAT

390311024 87029
NIKUNJ 
AGGARWAL

RAJESH 
AGGARWAL REENU AGGARWAL EWNO 30-07-2001 919416903171 Indian OPEN SEAT

411305730 87036

RATHINA 
SOUNDARIYA 
D

DHAKSHINA 
MOORTHY R THILLAI KALI D BCNO 09-02-2002 919244621724 Indian OPEN SEAT

160106125 87041 ANKIT MALIK RAJPAL MALIK MURTI DEVI EWNO 05-07-1999 917378290009 Indian OPEN SEAT

120302612 87043

VEMULA 
SANNUTHI 
STEPHANI

VEMULA JOEL 
KUMAR

PUTTA LATHA 
PRASUNA BCNO 10-12-2000 919440475179 Indian OPEN SEAT

360402546 87060

ISHA 
ARADHANA 
MAHAPATRA

HARA PRASAD 
MAHAPATRA MAMATA SATAPATHY GNNO 24-01-2002 919861164943 Indian OPEN SEAT
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460401864 87063 AVIJIT KUNDU SADHAN KUNDU UMA KUNDU BCNO 12-09-2001 919438449599 Indian OPEN SEAT

280700622 87065
ANEESHA 
PRASANNAN PRASANNAN V GEETHA S BCNO 25-06-2000 918943100718 Indian OPEN SEAT

410501156 87067 SANJEEV R RAMASAMY N LAXMI R BCNO 30-07-2000 919942088991 Indian OPEN SEAT
380200704 87072 KOMAL RAJENDER BHAGWANTI GNNO 05-05-2000 919992606192 Indian OPEN SEAT

260303015 87073 PRITI KUMARI LALESHWAR RAM UGANTI DEVI SCNO 22-05-2001 917250197366 Indian OPEN SEAT

260101857 87075 AMIT KUMAR
RABINDRA 
KUMAR SINGH AJEETA KUMARI GNNO 02-06-1999 918709639969 Indian OPEN SEAT

390204717 87077 MEGHNA NAVEEN KUMAR SUMAN BAKOLIA SCNO 17-06-2002 919024169241 Indian OPEN SEAT

390350785 87081
KAUSHAL 
SAINI

TARA CHAND 
SAINI HEMLATA SAINI BCNO 14-03-2000 918955779484 Indian OPEN SEAT

460702808 87084 ISHITA BERA
SUBIR KUMAR 
BERA GOURI BERA GNNO 16-08-1999 919474620777 Indian OPEN SEAT

300306991 87089
NAMAN 
AGRAWAL

PRAMESH SHAH 
AGRAWAL SHWETA AGRAWAL GNNO 16-06-2000 919893334563 Indian OPEN SEAT

311305240 87090 NIKITA VIJAY VAISHALI BCNO 22-09-2001 918390230542 Indian OPEN SEAT

460300625 87096
SIMRAN 
NANDAY

SANJAY PRAKASH 
NANDAY PARNASHREE NANDAY GNNO 22-08-1996 918972040835 Indian OPEN SEAT

420400679 87102
KUNSOTH 
TRISHA

KUNSOTH BABU 
SINGH KUNSOTH ANASUYA STNO 07-05-2001 919440575320 Indian OPEN SEAT

310306024 87103

KULKARNI 
MAITHILI 
MANOJ MANOJ MADHURI GNNO 03-08-2001 919011758806 Indian OPEN SEAT

270704234 87106 ANUSHKA PAI H VIJAY PAI VIDYA PAI GNNO 15-03-2001 919945438381 Indian OPEN SEAT

281204076 87107
AARUNI 
MADATHIL SUNIL M S BINSI N H BCNO 11-01-2001 919446354502 Indian OPEN SEAT
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200105321 87108 LAKSHMI SASI SASI C SREELATHA SASI GNNO 21-06-2000 919910009261 Indian OPEN SEAT

120605903 87109
PURIPANDA 
YASWANTH

PURIPANDA 
VENKATA 
DIVAKAR

PURIPANDA NAGA 
APARNA KUMARI EWNO 20-07-2000 919441789654 Indian OPEN SEAT

440902453 87115
ANOUSHKA 
GUPTA PANKAJ KUMAR AKANSHA GUPTA GNNO 16-09-1999 919837357575 Indian OPEN SEAT

441109914 87118 SURAJ KUMAR UMESH CHANDRA SUNITA DEVI SCNO 12-05-1999 918009430061 Indian OPEN SEAT

460605710 87119 ARITRA MAITI
MANABENDRA 
MAITI ANUVA MAITI GNNO 13-07-2000

761297750076
12 Indian OPEN SEAT

220800467 87124
RIYA 
SANKLECHA

RAWATMAL 
SANKLECHA PUMMY SANKLECHA GNNO 14-01-2001 919460825385 Indian OPEN SEAT

390408826 87126
SUMITRA 
BALAN SADUL RAM SHANTI DEVI SCNO 20-10-2000 919983086361 Indian OPEN SEAT

311000013 87127 MEHEK ARORA VIVEK ARORA BHAVNA ARORA GNNO 08-05-2001 917738777607 Indian OPEN SEAT

200143288 87129
MOHAMMAD 
SAMEER MUBARIQ ALI MEENU NISHA BCNO 05-03-2001 919625673182 Indian OPEN SEAT

420115166 87133
IMMADI 
LAKSHMI

IMMADI 
VIJENDRA REDDY

IMMADI 
CHANDRAKALA GNNO 27-11-2001 918501813549 Indian OPEN SEAT

390350908 87136
KHUSHBU 
SHARMA

KAMLESH 
SHARMA NIRMALA SHARMA GNNO 13-10-2001 919079689799 Indian OPEN SEAT

410911968 87142 MOURIYAN M
MANIRATHINAM 
G VANITHA M BCNO 31-01-2002 919442733565 Indian OPEN SEAT

120401856 87147 P R NIRMALA P A RAVI P R SUSEELA BCNO 16-08-1998 919490419678 Indian OPEN SEAT

280815036 87149
JUMAIR 
ABDUL JALEEL ABDUL JALEEL C MAIMOONA V K BCNO 31-05-2000 919995881724 Indian OPEN SEAT

390324733 87152
OJASWI 
ARORA VIJAY ARORA HEMA ARORA GNNO 16-10-2001 918104900899 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280702669 87157
ANJU SUSAN 
ITTY ITTY IYPE GEETHA ITTY IYPE GNNO 20-01-2001 919446057658 Indian OPEN SEAT

390502129 87158 SNEHA

MAHENDRA 
PRASAD 
CHOURASIA PRAMILA DEVI BCNO 28-03-2000 919928175370 Indian OPEN SEAT

410301685 87165 DULASIDEVI P PALANIVEL SASIKALA BCNO 04-01-2002 917418274093 Indian OPEN SEAT

460806584 87173
AGNIDIPTO 
JANA BASUDEV JANA PAULOMI JANA GNNO 22-09-2000 919831454737 Indian OPEN SEAT

281113639 87176 ANANDU C CHITHRASENAN C REMADEVI T K BCNO 08-01-2001 919446457593 Indian OPEN SEAT

310306443 87178
MIRIYALKAR 
SUDHEER

MIRIYALKAR 
KRISHNA MOHAN MIRIYALKAR KALPANA BCNO 29-03-2001 918555806253 Indian OPEN SEAT

200121929 87180 ISHIKA GULATI
ANIL KUMAR 
GULATI ANJU GULATI GNNO 02-02-2001 919289771656 Indian OPEN SEAT

280309581 87198 SHAHZIN SHAJI
SHAJI ARAKKAL 
MULLURAYIL SAMEENA SHAJI BCNO 09-08-2001 918547844413 Indian OPEN SEAT

410300757 87201
MAHALAKSHM
I G GEESON P G ANURADHA G BCNO 28-10-2001 919952250240 Indian OPEN SEAT

280306252 87204

AMANDA 
ROSEMARY 
THADIKARAN

PAUL JOSEPH 
THADIKARAN LINI PAUL THADIKARAN GNNO 09-02-2002 919746909613 NRI OPEN SEAT

390305860 87207
VASHNAVI 
CHOUHAN SANJEEV NEETA SCNO 24-01-2002 919414280058 Indian OPEN SEAT

200124725 87213 NISHI JAIN
DEEPAK KUMAR 
JAIN ANJU JAIN EWNO 27-01-2000 919953336366 Indian OPEN SEAT

150245217 87221
SURJEET 
KUMAR

NAGENDRA 
SINGH SARITA DEVI BCNO 18-12-1996 918969991366 Indian OPEN SEAT

410105491 87228
KAUSHIK 
RAMAN T THULASIRAMAN P DOROTHY S SCNO 12-09-2001 919176723488 Indian OPEN SEAT
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200112720 87231
SHIVAM 
KUMAR VINOD KUMAR ANITA KUMARI BCNO 06-12-2001 919810527769 Indian OPEN SEAT

441109186 87232

MARICA 
JASMINE 
MASIH

HEMANT KUMAR 
MASIH MAMTA MASIH GNNO 24-10-1997

072280049407
22 Indian OPEN SEAT

460800842 87234 DEYASINI ROY SUBRATA ROY PAPIYA ROY GNNO 09-05-2000 919433062104 Indian OPEN SEAT

281114842 87236
NANDAGOPAL 
V M VIJAYARAJAN V N MINI K R BCNO 23-04-2000 919497012692 Indian OPEN SEAT

270222995 87239

POOJA 
PUNDALIK 
JOGDANKAR

PUNDALIK D 
JOGDANKAR

VANDANA P 
JOGDANKAR SCNO 05-05-2001 919341147158 Indian OPEN SEAT

440811501 87242

ADITYA 
KUMAR 
YADAV

ALOK KUMAR 
YADAV DEEPTI YADAV GNNO 30-12-2001 919415048881 Indian OPEN SEAT

310404323 87245
HARISH 
PANDAV RAJU RATNPRABHA SCNO 16-06-1997 919860027599 Indian OPEN SEAT

120100596 87246

PACHIPALLA 
LAKSHMI 
NARAYANA

PACHIPALLA 
SUBBA RAO

PACHIPALLA 
PAKIRAMMA BCNO 04-01-2001 919949891173 Indian OPEN SEAT

270307379 87249 SOWMYA K B
BASAVARAJAPPA 
H GAYITRAMMA STNO 11-10-2000 919353886031 Indian OPEN SEAT

410915436 87251 HARIPRIYA B
BALASUBRAMANI
YAN T DHANABACKIYAM SCNO 24-12-1999 919443656347 Indian OPEN SEAT

450300538 87253
GAURAV 
SINGH SITAB SINGH PRAVESH SINGH SCNO 16-11-1997 919410778452 Indian OPEN SEAT

420116833 87256
PATHIPAKA 
NAVYATHA P VENUGOPAL P SRILATHA BCNO 29-07-2000 917680915864 Indian OPEN SEAT

420110579 87257
G ESTHER 
RANI G RAMULU G JYOTHI BCNO 30-09-1999 919346415720 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270505078 87259

MOHAMMED 
MOHIT 
ARQAM

MOHAMMED 
MASTAN RESHMA MASTAN BCNO 07-04-2000 919663765976 Indian OPEN SEAT

311205337 87260

SORTE 
SAMIKSHA 
MAHENDRA MAHENDRA RANJANA SCNO 02-08-1999 918329164592 Indian OPEN SEAT

120515710 87263
NAGIRAPU 
SUKEERTHI

NAGIRAPU RAMA 
PADMAKAR NAGIRAPU SIRISHA BCNO 13-03-2002 919014433634 Indian OPEN SEAT

120504525 87264

RAJASHREE 
SAI 
NALLAPANENI

RAVINDRA NATH 
NALLAPANENI

UMA DEVI 
NALLAPANENI EWNO 29-06-2001 919866630485 Indian OPEN SEAT

420110705 87265
JAMPANA 
NISSY GLORY

JAMPANA ANIL 
KUMAR JAMPANA AMITHA BCNO 15-09-1999 918897108831 Indian OPEN SEAT

280805706 87266 FATHIMA
VANNANTAVIDE 
KUNHAMMED

RAMLA 
VANNANTAVIDA BCNO 15-04-2000 919809111432 Indian OPEN SEAT

120504274 87268
VEMULA 
NAGA GANESH

VEMULA 
TUKARAM

VEMULA LAKSHMI 
NAMA PRASADAMBA BCNO 16-09-1999 918106752836 Indian OPEN SEAT

120403972 87270
BELLAMKOND
A DINESH

B 
MUNIKRISHNAIAH B PADMAVATHI BCNO 06-07-1999 919000270685 Indian OPEN SEAT

120102294 87276

KANCHARLA 
MARUTHI 
VENKAT

KANCHARLA 
PEDDA VENKATA 
RAMANJANEYULU KANCHARLA SAILAJA BCNO 08-06-2000 919701758655 Indian OPEN SEAT

310906760 87278

WAGH 
YOGESH 
ASHOK

ASHOK NANDAJI 
WAGH SANGITA BCNO 20-08-1999 919049528667 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120200247 87280 BERI NIKHITHA
B C VICTOR 
JAYAPAL S SAILAJA DEVI SCNO 05-09-2000 919989391506 Indian OPEN SEAT

120611710 87281
BATHULA 
DILIP KUMAR

BATHULA 
SATYANARAYANA BATHULA SAVITHRI SCNO 22-02-2001 919676632767 Indian OPEN SEAT

120606691 87283

PANGI 
GOPALAKRISH
NA

PANGI MATYA 
RAJU PANGI PARVATHI STNO 23-02-2001 919494376361 Indian OPEN SEAT

420115216 87286
GULLAMPUDI 
SAISOWMITH

GULLAMPUDI 
GANGARAJU

GULLAMPUDI 
NAGAMANI GNNO 08-07-1999 919398759411 Indian OPEN SEAT

410804144 87287
HEMALATHA 
M

MADHIYAZHAGA
N P SIVASAKTHI M BCNO 06-03-2001 919943562097 Indian OPEN SEAT

390205196 87290 JATIN KUMAR NATHU RAM SHIMLA DEVI SCNO 01-10-1998 919610970407 Indian OPEN SEAT
270223230 87294 RT BRUNDA THIMMAPPA R PREMALATHA BCNO 08-09-2000 917619412341 Indian OPEN SEAT

170100993 87297
YUTEESHRI 
MAHANT

PRADEEP KUMAR 
MAHANT VAIJANTI MALA SCNO 01-12-2000 917828658758 Indian OPEN SEAT

380500289 87299
HARMANPREE
T KAUR

BHUPINDER 
SINGH GURPREET KAUR BCNO 15-08-2000 919872916825 Indian OPEN SEAT

450203097 87304
RICHA 
FARTYAL RAJENDRA SINGH ASHA FARTYAL GNNO 05-09-2000 918859568640 Indian OPEN SEAT

311100772 87306
KHOBRAGADE 
SNEHAPRATIK

SHRIDHAR 
KHOBRAGADE

SANGITA 
KHOBRAGADE SCNO 24-01-1998 919370796422 Indian OPEN SEAT

420131530 87309
AMREEN 
SULTANA MOHD KALEEM PARVEEN BCNO 07-02-2002

930297001993
02 Indian OPEN SEAT

200128204 87311 SRISHTI GUPTA AJAY GUPTA BHAVNA GUPTA EWNO 23-01-2000 918860025716 Indian OPEN SEAT
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240103940 87324
SWASTI 
SHARMA

ASHWANI 
SHARMA SNEH LATA GNNO 09-07-1999 919115438553 Indian OPEN SEAT

120504930 87325
TANGUTURI 
VISHNU SAI

TANGUTURI 
VENKAT RAO

TANGUTURI 
ANURADHA BCNO 11-12-2000 919603240090 Indian OPEN SEAT

420301101 87326
JAKKULA 
NIHARIKA

JAKKULA NAGA 
LINGAIAH JAKKULA KAVITHA BCNO 08-11-2001 919948604722 Indian OPEN SEAT

420504093 87327
NIDIGONDA 
SAIDEEPIKA

NIDIGONDA 
VENKATA SWAMY NIDIGONDA KALYANI BCNO 17-07-1999 919849216567 Indian OPEN SEAT

270580677 87330
SHABRISH 
MATHPATI

NIJALINGAYYA 
MATHPATI VIJAYLAXMI BCNO 17-02-2000 917892219310 Indian OPEN SEAT

410701918 87333 PRASHANTH M MONYSEKAR K SASIKALA T GNNO 05-02-2001 919487380326 Indian OPEN SEAT

420133067 87334
ABHIDEEP 
ZALADANKI Z RAJA SEKHAR B LAKSHMI BCNO 11-05-2002 919959623165 Indian OPEN SEAT

420124531 87341

DYAVATH 
ANSHU 
RECHAL

DYAVATH 
POSHETTY DYAVATH SUNITHA SCNO 08-02-2000 918374679994 Indian OPEN SEAT

300315266 87343 TEENA NAGAR DEVI SINGH RAMKUNWAR DEVI BCNO 06-05-1999 919179813749 Indian OPEN SEAT

120502020 87345
N DEEPIKA 
REDDY

N KRUPAKAR 
REDDY N KAVITHA GNNO 01-10-2001 919440016832 Indian OPEN SEAT

120201996 87346

SAYE 
LAKSHMI 
PRAVALLIKA S RAMAKRISHNA K PRAMEELA RANI BCNO 23-07-2001 919441733392 Indian OPEN SEAT

120506511 87347
PARASABATHI
NA BINDU SRI

PARASABATHINA 
MOHAN DAS

PARASABATHINA 
BHARATHI SCNO 12-02-1999 919885555329 Indian OPEN SEAT

280705906 87349
GEETHU 
SREEKUMAR P S SREEKUMAR NYCI K EWNO 24-02-1999 918921988453 Indian OPEN SEAT

311510812 87356
BARGAL YASH 
SANJAY SANJAY NUTAN BCNO 14-08-2000 919130980789 Indian OPEN SEAT
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440708655 87359 SHAHID KHAN ZAKIR KHAN FAHMIDA BEGUM EWNO 12-05-1998 917380864397 Indian OPEN SEAT
420129453 87364 P MALLIKA P NAVEEN P NEELIMA BCNO 15-08-2001 919502804036 Indian OPEN SEAT

420137594 87366

GARIMELLA 
MOHAN 
KRISHNA

GARIMELLA 
CHALAPATHI RAO GARIMELLA SIVA RANI GNNO 14-07-2002 919948223550 Indian OPEN SEAT

410400907 87383

POOJA 
PRIYADHARSHI
NI J JAYAKUMAR R NITHU J BCNO 18-02-2001 919791693458 Indian OPEN SEAT

120608013 87385

BONTALAKOTI 
JASWANTH 
KUMAR

BONTALAKOTI 
SANKARA RAO

BONTALAKOTI 
LAKSHMI BCNO 31-08-2002 919441606077 Indian OPEN SEAT

281207301 87390
GOPIKA 
GIREESH A GIREESHKUMAR GEETHA S D BCNO 30-03-1998 919497935250 Indian OPEN SEAT

420200738 87391
BAVANDLAPEL
LY SUPRAJA

BAVANDLAPELLY 
SRINIVAS

BAVANDLAPELLY 
JAYALAXMI BCNO 27-04-2000 919701436230 Indian OPEN SEAT

280601761 87392 ATHIRA B SUNILKUMAR S BINDHU S BCNO 26-10-2000 919895203772 Indian OPEN SEAT

300402667 87398 GARVIT JAIN
GULAB CHAND 
JAIN MANJU JAIN GNNO 19-06-1998 917000437931 Indian OPEN SEAT

460806826 87401 ANKITA MAITI
AJIT KUMAR 
MAITI GITIKA MAITI GNNO 11-09-1997 917063480210 Indian OPEN SEAT

240104537 87402 AARUSHI KAMLESH KUMAR SUNITA GNNO 18-09-2000 919418957175 Indian OPEN SEAT

120610815 87403
PULLA NAVYA 
SRI

PULLA SATHI 
BABU PULLA NAGALAKSHMI EWNO 22-05-2001 919948598838 Indian OPEN SEAT

120511118 87405
MANGI 
SOMESHWAR MANGI RAVI MANGI VIJAYA BCNO 23-03-2001 919959955819 Indian OPEN SEAT

120504707 87411

BODDU 
LAKSHMI 
HARIKA

BODDU 
SRINIVASARAO

YAMARTHY 
SESHAMMA BCNO 22-12-2001 919441545899 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390202085 87418
RUCHI 
SOLANKI

RAJ KUMAR 
SOLANKI USHA SOLANKI BCNO 13-05-1999 918426843743 Indian OPEN SEAT

270703082 87429 SINCHANA K N NAGARAJU K MADHU NAGARAJ GNNO 11-10-2001 918971877790 Indian OPEN SEAT
200134349 87430 KOMAL JAI BHAGWAN RACHANA DEVI SCNO 06-11-2000 919599625901 Indian OPEN SEAT

420110740 87434
SANGANNAGA
RI AKANKSHA

SANGANNAGARI 
RAMCHANDER

SANGANNAGARI 
SANTOSHI BCNO 09-10-2001 919908075054 Indian OPEN SEAT

311515298 87444 UDIT SHAH
SACHINKUMAR 
SHAH SEJAL SHAH GNNO 05-01-2001 917038653125 Indian OPEN SEAT

281002387 87447
ADITH A 
AMOOR

ARAVINDAKSHAN 
A V PRAMEELA G BCNO 20-10-2000 919656175608 Indian OPEN SEAT

120513188 87448

CHINTA 
HARSHA 
VARDAN

CHINTA APPALA 
NAIDU

GOTTAPU 
SUGUNAKUMARI BCNO 07-06-2000 919000952834 Indian OPEN SEAT

420115436 87454
DUBBA 
HARSHITHA DUBBA PRAVEEN DUBBA VIJAYA SCNO 10-02-2000 919492189505 Indian OPEN SEAT

120304070 87467

KAKI 
BHARGAV 
TEJA KAKI RAVI KUMAR KAKI SUGUNA BCNO 20-09-1999 917032494929 Indian OPEN SEAT

300201975 87472
ABHISHEK 
SHAKYA

RAVINDRA 
SHAKYA GEETA SHAKYA SCNO 30-06-2000 918103728983 Indian OPEN SEAT

390103304 87474
NITESH 
MEGWAL

NATVAR LAL 
YADAV MANJU DEVI SCNO 30-10-2000 919413117978 Indian OPEN SEAT

420504522 87475 BANDI SARIKA BANDI SANTHOSH BANDI SARITHA BCNO 22-12-2000 919848558502 Indian OPEN SEAT

120303571 87480
PALUKURU 
JAHNAVI

PALUKURU 
MUTHYALAIAH

PALUKURU 
KRISHNAVENI SCNO 16-06-2001 919951114549 Indian OPEN SEAT

270800127 87481 AKSHAY RAJ K KEMPARAJU H S SHEELAVATHI C S GNNO 05-05-2000 919945650868 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120104649 87482

KORRAPOLU 
LAKSHMI 
GAYATHRI

KORRAPOLU 
VEERANJANEYUL
U

KORRAPOLU NAGA 
PAVANI EWNO 22-05-2001 919502027648 Indian OPEN SEAT

410123392 87483 S PREETHI

A V 
SATHYANARAYAN
AN N NAPPINNAI GNNO 29-05-2002 919443620342 Indian OPEN SEAT

120503628 87486

MANNAVA 
VEERABHADRA 
 TEJA

MANNAVA 
JAGANNADHA 
RAO MANNAVA PRANATHI EWNO 24-08-2001 918919243117 Indian OPEN SEAT

411004011 87488
HARI SUDHAN 
K K KARTHIKEYAN V KALAI BHARATHI S BCNO 05-10-2001 919487169996 Indian OPEN SEAT

440902880 87493
MUSKAN 
SUTWAL OMBIR SINGH SUDESH SUTWAL SCNO 15-06-2002 919497053123 Indian OPEN SEAT

440600420 87497 SOMYA GUPTA
SANTOSH 
KUMAR GUPTA GEETA GUPTA GNNO 20-09-1999 919452736005 Indian OPEN SEAT

420129646 87498
VANKADOTH 
SAI TEJA

VANKADOTH 
SHANKER NAIK VANKADOTH SUJATHA STNO 03-02-2002 919394819049 Indian OPEN SEAT

460816419 87500 ANAAB ALAM
MD QUAISER 
ALAM SHADANI PERVEEN BCNO 19-06-1997 919051610771 Indian OPEN SEAT

311104290 87501
HRUTHVICK 
MUNGALE

RAJESHWAR 
MUNGALE SUNITA MUNGALE BCNO 25-06-2000 919421839431 Indian OPEN SEAT

280105323 87503 AKSHARA K B K S BABYKUTTAN USHA SCNO 26-07-2001 919947330257 Indian OPEN SEAT

320103535 87507
KRIPA 
WAHENGBAM

W 
NANDAKISHWOR 
SINGH W O IBEMPISHAK DEVI BCNO 13-03-1998 918794759755 Indian OPEN SEAT

380101289 87509 VIPRA RAJPUT ASHOK KUMAR PARVEEN BALA GNNO 19-09-2000 919417330739 Indian OPEN SEAT

310414542 87510

PATHAK 
CHINMAY 
KISHOR KISHOR AARTI EWNO 26-08-1999 919922917261 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280813962 87511
AKSHAYA 
VIJAYAN VIJAYAN E NAIR MINI VIJAYAN EWNO 17-10-1999 919447544305 Indian OPEN SEAT

410100835 87515
S PRANAV 
KRISHNA R SANTHARAM R NIVEDITHA GNNO 09-03-2002 919443037171 Indian OPEN SEAT

410905834 87516
GOVINDARAJA 
 PERUMAL S SEATHUPATHY K P SENGODAMMAL S BCNO 17-11-2000 916383393253 Indian OPEN SEAT

120107991 87518

POULINA 
SHRIYA 
PRADEEPTHI 
PILLI FRANCIS PILLI VANAJA CH BCNO 07-10-2001 919848319404 Indian OPEN SEAT

410803167 87520
ARIVUKKADAL 
S SUGUMAR G PONMUDI S A BCNO 05-01-2002 919965489255 Indian OPEN SEAT

200135921 87525 SOURAV JHA SANJAY JHA SUMAN JHA GNNO 28-08-1998 918569832846 Indian OPEN SEAT

440101879 87528 PRANSHUL
RAM NIWAS 
SINGH SHASHI DEVI BCNO 02-09-2001 917302942846 Indian OPEN SEAT

420134632 87534

DHARANIKOTA 
 DURGA 
DEVARAJ

DHARANIKOTA 
RAMU

DHARANIKOTA 
BHAGYA LAKSHMI BCNO 03-06-1998 919121330864 Indian OPEN SEAT

270231049 87535

MAYURA 
VARSHA M 
TELIGI

TELIGI 
MANJUNATH GEETHA M TELIGI STNO 30-04-2000 919916544929 Indian OPEN SEAT

311513185 87538
ARUNDHATI 
KONDE

RAJESH 
SAMBHAJIRAO 
KONDE

SUMITA RAJESH 
KONDE GNNO 06-09-1999 919075127914 Indian OPEN SEAT

311120942 87543
SHRIKANT 
JANGALE

CHANDRAKANT 
RAGHOJI 
JANGALE RAJASHREE JANGALE BCNO 21-07-2000 918446463639 Indian OPEN SEAT

360502033 87546

SRIYA 
SATABDHI 
JENA

MANOJ KUMAR 
JENA

RANJANA KUMARI 
JENA GNNO 09-10-2000 919438029919 Indian OPEN SEAT

390105999 87549
KHUSHI 
CHOUHAN

RAVINDRA 
KUMAR MAMTA SCNO 18-07-2000 918003837000 Indian OPEN SEAT
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460808917 87550 SOUVIK DUTTA PARTHA DUTTA JAYSREE DUTTA GNNO 13-09-2001 919002079335 Indian OPEN SEAT

280605704 87553
EMMANUEL D 
SILVA BAIJU DISILVA REEYA BAIJU BCNO 01-05-2000 919526706441 Indian OPEN SEAT

310206202 87554

UMBARKAR 
YASH 
MANOHAR

UMBARKAR 
MANOHAR 
RAMBHAU

UMBARKAR ASHA 
MANOHAR SCNO 20-05-2000 919730464641 Indian OPEN SEAT

310981011 87556

SARVESH 
SAMADHAN 
VYAVAHARE SAMADHAN SHUBHANGI EWNO 27-04-2001 918308675992 Indian OPEN SEAT

420100529 87557
BANTARAM 
VAISHNAVI

BANTARAM 
RAVISHANKER BANTARAM JYOTHI BCNO 23-06-2000 919000533417 Indian OPEN SEAT

200134320 87563 HIMANSHI RAJU SOLANKY MEENA SOLANKY GNNO 27-11-1999 919013533180 Indian OPEN SEAT

150100005 87567
GOURAV 
KUMAR

ASHOK 
CHOUDHARY MEENA SCNO 22-08-2000 918578861789 Indian OPEN SEAT

390304774 87569
ROHIT 
CHAUDHARY SUMRAN SINGH

NARMADA 
CHAUDHARY EWNO 17-06-2000 919414711417 Indian OPEN SEAT

150230618 87574
MD IQBAL 
NAUSHAD MD NAUSHAD ANJUM ARA GNNO 07-01-2001 917070333050 Indian OPEN SEAT

411206481 87579 KRITHIKAA M RA MANIKANDAN VIJAYA M BCNO 07-05-2000 919842470315 Indian OPEN SEAT

390304657 87583

MANISH 
KUMAR 
MAHAWAR

LAXMAN LAL 
MAHAWAR CHANDA DEVI SCNO 01-06-1999 919602181014 Indian OPEN SEAT

420500219 87587

ENUGALA 
KEERTHI 
REDDY

ENUGALA PAPI 
REDDY ENUGALA RAJITHA EWNO 17-07-2002 919347922251 Indian OPEN SEAT

240201386 87597
MRIDUL 
SHARMA

RAJ KUMAR 
SHARMA HARSH SHARMA GNNO 06-10-1999 919418450133 Indian OPEN SEAT

460201068 87598
SONAM 
KUMARI

NAND KISHOR 
PRASAD RENU KUMARI BCNO 13-01-1998 919905864313 Indian OPEN SEAT
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300308649 87599 RUCHI TIWARI RATNESH TIWARI SHAIL TIWARI EWNO 06-08-2000 919303857907 Indian OPEN SEAT

160107754 87605
VIPLOVE 
THAKUR PARVESH KUMAR VEENA KUMARI GNNO 04-05-2000 917018495484 Indian OPEN SEAT

440810567 87607

KUMAR 
GAURAV 
SINGH

RAJESH KUMAR 
SINGH SHEELA SINGH EWNO 17-03-1997 918756820277 Indian OPEN SEAT

311506104 87610
SHARVARI 
KARHADKAR SUHAS VAISHALI GNNO 06-11-2001 919372494989 Indian OPEN SEAT

390505025 87616
NAINA 
AGARWAL

BINOD KUMAR 
AGARWAL BINA AGARWAL BCNO 25-03-2000 919110185987 Indian OPEN SEAT

240103129 87626 ANANYA SUSHEEL KUMAR ANITA KUMARI BCNO 11-09-2000 919625037408 Indian OPEN SEAT

300500027 87631
AKSHAY 
PATIDAR

PURUSHOTTAM 
PATIDAR HIRAMANI PATIDAR BCNO 29-04-1998 919644702556 Indian OPEN SEAT

440401967 87632
RISHABH 
YADAV SARVESH YADAV MITHLESH YADAV BCNO 10-10-1998 919654928914 Indian OPEN SEAT

450104408 87639
HIMANSHU 
BISHT

HARISH SINGH 
BISHT SUDHA BISHT GNNO 05-01-2001 918126661175 Indian OPEN SEAT

300301185 87640
SUHASI 
HARDIA RAJEEV HARDIA NIRMALA HARDIA BCNO 28-10-2001 919826075113 Indian OPEN SEAT

180100801 87643

CHOUDHARY 
VINOD 
BHAWARLAL

BHAWARLAL 
CHOUDHARY YASHODA CHOUDHARY BCNO 07-11-1999 917567576533 Indian OPEN SEAT

160107076 87646
AARTI 
SHARMA MUKESH KUMAR KAVITA GNNO 21-06-2001 918607473471 Indian OPEN SEAT

160109974 87648
SHUBHAM 
SHARMA MUKESH KUMAR SEEMA RANI EWNO 04-12-2000 919813180005 Indian OPEN SEAT

441102077 87652
PRIYADARSHIN
I KUMARI

BRAJ MOHAN 
SHARMA NIRMALA SHARMA EWNO 14-09-1999 919466530242 Indian OPEN SEAT

281112881 87653
HARISHMA 
SIVAN S SIVANKUTTY C SHEEJAKUMARI LG SCNO 15-03-2001 919447107906 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311519350 87657
BUDDHISAGAR 
 AARYA RAJIV RAJIV KIRTI GNNO 14-09-2001 919881911055 Indian OPEN SEAT

390305367 87660 SHALU SINGH TEJ SINGH KALA KANWAR GNNO 20-04-2001 916376313410 Indian OPEN SEAT

390335385 87663 PREETI VERMA
BRAJMOHAN 
VERMA SURGYAN VERMA SCNO 30-03-2000 919887214235 Indian OPEN SEAT

420100800 87666
DEVSOTH 
VIKRAM

DEVSOTH 
DASHARATH DEVSOTH KAMALA STNO 21-01-2001 918074579175 Indian OPEN SEAT

420114780 87667 B SAI TEJA B NARSIMULU B BALAMANI SCNO 17-12-1999 919701450531 Indian OPEN SEAT

390332513 87669
ASMITA 
MEENA NANDLAL MEENA USHA MEENA STNO 09-10-1999 919461633002 Indian OPEN SEAT

440818575 87670
SHREYA 
SHUKLA

RAKESH KUMAR 
SHUKLA RATNA BALA SHUKLA GNNO 09-12-1998 919076777979 Indian OPEN SEAT

420118631 87674

KASOJU 
SAIGUNAVARD
HAN

K 
VENKATESHWARA 
 CHARY K VIJAYALATHA BCNO 03-08-1999 919010560826 Indian OPEN SEAT

440802498 87677
DEVANSHI 
GUPTA

DR DEVENDRA 
GUPTA DR SHAILY GUPTA GNNO 11-02-2002 919839244334 Indian OPEN SEAT

260302735 87682
SHWETA 
SUMAN

NILAM KUMAR 
JHA MAHAMAYA JHA GNNO 07-07-2001 918210129934 Indian OPEN SEAT

281102968 87687 SUNISHA N.S SHANAVAS A NUSAIBA BEEVI A BCNO 06-01-2002 919497273654 Indian OPEN SEAT

281113997 87689
SHIVA 
NANDANA V VENU P REMYA VENU BCNO 29-09-1999 919895168928 Indian OPEN SEAT

280808090 87690 ARCHANA P CHANDRAN USHA BCNO 08-01-2000 919747454046 Indian OPEN SEAT

200155189 87691
RAVI 
BHUSHAN RAM SURESH RAY RENU DEVI BCNO 23-02-1998 918107802494 Indian OPEN SEAT

270232178 87716 NAMRATHA G
GOVINDA RAJU S 
N LAKSHMI G BCNO 27-01-2002 917411779815 Indian OPEN SEAT

120503683 87719
DAVULURU 
YASASWINI

DAVULURU 
VENAIAH DAVULURU SREEDEVI EWNO 06-06-2001 919441024081 Indian OPEN SEAT

281116554 87729 MEERA M B MANIYAN K BICHITHRA B BCNO 18-05-1998 918111860801 Indian OPEN SEAT

Page 2535 of 7016



LIST FOR EIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR STRAY VACANCY UG 2019 (OPEN SEAT)
Rollno Rank Name FatherName MotherName CandCat Dob mobileNo Nationality AppliedCounselling

270221402 87730

PRATEEK 
RAJENDRA 
WALIKAR

RAJENDRA 
WALIKAR SAVITA BCNO 10-12-2000 917411953201 Indian OPEN SEAT

200116577 87732 NITIN SHARMA DINESH SHARMA JANKI SHARMA BCNO 11-08-1999 918920869138 Indian OPEN SEAT

150235589 87734
MD IQBAL 
ANSARI

MD SALIM 
ANSARI RESHMA KHATUN BCNO 30-11-1999 918804801129 Indian OPEN SEAT

200136827 87735
HIMANSHU 
ROHILLA

DEVENDER 
KUMAR POONAM RANI BCNO 23-03-1999 919996514151 Indian OPEN SEAT

410117022 87738
N ALAGU 
SANKAR NATARAJAN USHA BCNO 02-01-2002 919443618652 Indian OPEN SEAT

420117702 87739

AYITAPU 
BRAMARAMB
A SANKARI

AYITAPU 
VENKATA 
SURYANARAYANA AYITAPU UMA DEVI GNNO 02-09-2001 919177775940 Indian OPEN SEAT

280306588 87740 BHAVYA B S BINUKUMAR JYOTHI CHANDRA GNNO 24-10-2001 919746641300 Indian OPEN SEAT

230102585 87741 RIYA SOLANKI
RADHEY SHYAM 
SOLANKI TARUNA SOLANKI BCNO 27-01-2000 919871329002 Indian OPEN SEAT

390513468 87742
SIMRAN 
NIGAM VINEET NIGAM SEEMA NIGAM GNNO 21-02-1998 919235779030 Indian OPEN SEAT

281206544 87743
THARA MARIA 
SAJI SAJI JOSE SMITHA SAJI JOSE GNNO 18-06-2001 919495046387 NRI OPEN SEAT

420504665 87750
BINGI NAVYA 
SRI

BINGI 
KAMALAKAR BINGI JYOTHI BCNO 03-01-2000 919491661805 Indian OPEN SEAT

281205232 87754 SAIPRIYA N S N S SAJEEV BINDU V J BCNO 07-11-1998 918078311007 Indian OPEN SEAT

440403159 87761
AVANTI 
NASKAR BASUDEB NASKAR CHAITALI NASKAR GNNO 13-04-2000 919650994837 Indian OPEN SEAT

360411556 87767
NIRUPAMA 
NANDA SAMARU NANDA SABITA NANDA SCNO 22-03-2001 918763769165 Indian OPEN SEAT

270807159 87769 NITIN S
MALLIKARJUNAG
OWDA S KAVITHA S BCNO 15-07-2000 919448028565 Indian OPEN SEAT

281205406 87771 AYANA K J JAYAN K K ANU JAYAN BCNO 09-10-2001 919400599884 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390102436 87775
TIKAM CHAND 
JAJORIYA

OM PRAKASH 
JAJORIYA EJAN DEVI SCNO 14-04-2000 919427255493 Indian OPEN SEAT

160104947 87782
BIMALDEEP 
KAUR

KAMINDER PAL 
SINGH BALJINDER KAUR BCNO 28-09-2000 919671037764 Indian OPEN SEAT

240201644 87785
ANCHAL 
SHANDIL RAKESH SHANDIL SANTOSH SHANDIL SCNO 28-09-2001 917018021206 Indian OPEN SEAT

390339344 87790 POOJA MEENA
MAHESH CHAND 
MEENA PREM DEVI STNO 25-02-2001 919782155983 Indian OPEN SEAT

200117945 87798 URVI VERMA
UPENDRA 
KUMAR VERMA VIJAY VERMA BCNO 15-01-2000 919811545669 Indian OPEN SEAT

270705425 87799
DEEKASHA M 
A ASHOK KUMAR R BHARATHAMMA K R BCNO 14-02-2002 919448714530 Indian OPEN SEAT

281210009 87800
VYSHNAV K 
VINODH VINODH K S VIJEE VINODH BCNO 06-02-2000 918086428464 Indian OPEN SEAT

160104773 87801 GAURAV SAT PAL LAXMI DEVI SCNO 12-01-1999 918816878158 Indian OPEN SEAT

390305687 87803
KRATY 
CHOUDHARY

MANISH 
CHOUDHARY RITU CHOUDHARY GNNO 16-08-2001

214199282121
41 Indian OPEN SEAT

390318420 87810
SATYAM 
MITTAL

MAUJ PRAKASH 
JAIN MANISHA JAIN GNNO 13-09-2000

725079764972
50 Indian OPEN SEAT

160103470 87814
MOHIT 
SHARMA

VARINDER 
KUMAR SHARMA SUNITA SHARMA GNNO 01-08-2000 919814176231 Indian OPEN SEAT

460818099 87825 SWASTIK BASU
SAURAV KUMAR 
BASU MRINMOYEE BASU GNNO 31-03-2001 919433344166 Indian OPEN SEAT

280306397 87830
DEVIKA 
SANTHOSH M S SANTHOSH PRASEEDA P BCNO 11-11-1999 919446449349 Indian OPEN SEAT

410611964 87833
KOUSHIGAN G 
M

MUTHUKRISHNA
N G NAGARANI P BCNO 02-12-2001 917558100919 Indian OPEN SEAT

390338214 87834
GARIMA 
DHAKED

SOHAN SINGH 
DHAKED TARA WATI DHAKED BCNO 12-07-1998 917239891860 Indian OPEN SEAT

390514666 87836 JYOTSNA GANPAT RAM PAPPU DEVI SCNO 26-03-2000 919461023785 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390352687 87843
DIMPLE 
BUNKER

HARI NARAYAN 
BUNKER VIMLA DEVI SCNO 08-09-1999 919468883299 Indian OPEN SEAT

410206692 87851
SWARNAPRIYA 
 R RAVI K G SANTHI BCNO 04-12-2000 919629221658 Indian OPEN SEAT

390337486 87852
ANISHA 
VERMA

SURESH CHAND 
VERMA RAJESH VERMA SCNO 06-08-2001 919414677060 Indian OPEN SEAT

411100505 87854
JAYENTH 
KUMAR R RAVICHANDRAN P ANANTHI R BCNO 29-12-2000 919499962660 Indian OPEN SEAT

120102782 87873

GUMMADI 
AHARNISHA 
KERETH

GUMMADI 
ANANDA 
PRAKASH BABU

GUMMADI MARY 
MARGARET SCNO 10-11-2001 919866098339 Indian OPEN SEAT

460102781 87883 BIDISHA SUR BIJAN SUR SOMA SUR BCNO 24-11-2000 919903911071 Indian OPEN SEAT

460814936 87887 NEHA LOHIA
RAJ KUMAR 
LOHIA RACHNA LOHIA GNNO 29-08-1999 918420161900 Indian OPEN SEAT

280811988 87888 JITHISHA K K
RADHAKRISHNAN 
K K SUNITHA K BCNO 13-10-2000 916235223334 Indian OPEN SEAT

200153131 87891
APOORVA 
CHANDRA DAS

PRATAP 
CHANDRA DAS ANJANA DAS GNNO 15-02-2002 918587883206 Indian OPEN SEAT

160110923 87902 ADITI SHARMA SONI SHARMA SANTOSH KUMARI GNNO 01-09-2000 919418667193 Indian OPEN SEAT

390101752 87906

VAIBHAV 
KUMAR 
SWAMI

UMESH KUMAR 
SWAMI PIYUSH BCNO 04-04-2000 918386849604 Indian OPEN SEAT

220901229 87916
PATEL KEYUR 
HARESHBHAI HARESHBHAI RITABEN GNNO 05-11-2001 919998821782 Indian OPEN SEAT

260201338 87925
MONALISHA 
MEHTA

MANOJ KUMAR 
MEHTA BANDANA MEHTA BCNO 13-12-1998 916205453920 Indian OPEN SEAT

450301883 87931
ABHINAV 
SHARMA ASHISH SHARMA REENA SHARMA GNNO 02-12-1998 918445006135 Indian OPEN SEAT

200110073 87932
NAMAN 
KUMAR ASHOK KUMAR PUSHPA RANI SCNO 03-01-2000 918851866128 Indian OPEN SEAT
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281107294 87933 MALAVIKA B
BALACHANDRAN 
UNNITHAN INDIRA GNNO 08-06-2000 919526174947 Indian OPEN SEAT

440707398 87934
CHITRA 
KUSHWAHA

AJAY KUMAR 
PRASAD SUNITA KUSHWAHA BCNO 25-07-2000 917651811986 Indian OPEN SEAT

200112718 87945
PRACHETAUS 
DESAI ASHIT DESAI SANTOSH DESAI GNNO 18-12-2000 919711133777 Indian OPEN SEAT

200119334 87946 SANCHI GOYAL KAPIL GOYAL ASHIMA GOYAL GNNO 01-02-2001 919868657760 Indian OPEN SEAT

390300282 87947
SHUBHAM 
MEHTA

SUKESHWAR 
MAHTO RAJNI MAHTO BCNO 20-07-1999 917973223759 Indian OPEN SEAT

390512382 87950
SUSHANKITA 
SRIVASTAVA

GYAN PRAKASH 
SRIVASTAVA SHASHI SRIVASTAVA GNNO 26-12-2000

965998682296
59 Indian OPEN SEAT

411301460 87956
KUMUDHA 
RUBINI I ILANGO PADMAVATHI BCNO 02-12-2001 918098967878 Indian OPEN SEAT

390506621 87957
KAVITA 
VERMA

RAKESH KUMAR 
VERMA ANITA VERMA BCNO 19-07-1997 918319010752 Indian OPEN SEAT

390100735 87962 SEJAL GUPTA
SUSHIL KUMAR 
GUPTA SUNITA GUPTA GNNO 29-04-2000 918696997515 Indian OPEN SEAT

410110997 87969 R DIPSHIKHA
M 
RAMESHKUMAR R PREMA GNNO 01-07-2001 919382111365 Indian OPEN SEAT

281110984 87973 SUMISHA S SHARAFUDEEN E SHYLA BCNO 30-07-2000 919447552166 Indian OPEN SEAT

440809178 87975
KHALIDA 
KHATOON JUNAID AHMAD FIRDOUS JAHAN BCNO 13-07-2000 917905580186 Indian OPEN SEAT

390328374 87980
PRIYANSHI 
GUPTA ATUL GUPTA PRIYA GUPTA BCNO 13-06-2000 918874744023 Indian OPEN SEAT

320102558 87986

ARIBAM 
SURAJ 
SHARMA

ARIBAM HARIDAS 
SHARMA

ARIBAM ONGBI 
MEMSANA DEVI BCNO 01-02-2000 919615449126 Indian OPEN SEAT

311002396 87993
JAYALAKSHMI 
KANNAN IYER KANNAN R IYER SUJATHA KANNAN IYER GNNO 11-06-2001 919821106222 Indian OPEN SEAT
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410610012 87994
K HARI 
KRISHNAN KUMAR BANUMATHI BCNO 13-12-2000 917868815140 Indian OPEN SEAT

460814581 87997
SAUNAK 
GHOSH SUBED GHOSH MAUSUMI GHOSH GNNO 13-11-1999 919830524940 Indian OPEN SEAT

311206943 87998

VYAWAHARE 
PRATHMESH 
RITESH

VYAWAHARE 
RITESH SARIKA GNNO 12-09-2001 917710098596 Indian OPEN SEAT

270217589 88000 DIVYA K M
KRISHNA 
MURTHY L VIJAYA M BCNO 28-10-2001 917204664840 Indian OPEN SEAT

310604266 88002
YOGESH 
SULOKAR DNYANESHWAR SHOBHA BCNO 13-03-2001 918805531995 Indian OPEN SEAT

311504036 88008

TANISHA 
SATISH 
DHUPDALE

SATISH T 
DHUPDALE APARNA S DHUPDALE GNNO 22-05-2001 919890481816 Indian OPEN SEAT

200127520 88010
MANISHA 
RANI KAMAL SINGH SUNITA DEVI SCNO 12-08-1998 918307423391 Indian OPEN SEAT

450107516 88018 ANJALI NEGI
RIVISON SINGH 
NEGI SUNITA NEGI GNNO 10-05-1998 917017976520 Indian OPEN SEAT

311110189 88020
ABHISHEK 
VAIDYA

DIGAMBER 
VAIDYA DEVIKALA VAIDYA BCNO 29-10-2001 917028145218 Indian OPEN SEAT

311103480 88021

JAISWAL 
DAMAN 
KAILASH KAILASH JAISWAL KALPANA JAISWAL BCNO 04-04-2000 917775935635 Indian OPEN SEAT

200111963 88022
HIMANI 
YADAV SANJAY YADAV REKHA BCNO 16-03-2000 918076215612 Indian OPEN SEAT

390303497 88030
YAMINI 
SHARMA

DEVENDRA 
KUMAR SHARMA SUNITA SHARMA GNNO 20-01-2001 919460005803 Indian OPEN SEAT

280901207 88031
THAMANNA K 
M SUHAIB K M NISHIDA K BCNO 26-08-1999 919847871058 Indian OPEN SEAT

260200911 88036
SHANKHO 
DUTTA SUDEEP DUTTA KAKULI DUTTA GNNO 29-11-1999 09608156558 Indian OPEN SEAT
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440905017 88042

KAMAKSHI 
VASHIST 
GANDHI

MUNESH PAL 
SHARMA KAVITA SHARMA GNNO 31-07-2001 919068755691 Indian OPEN SEAT

280907812 88043 IRFANA C M
MOHAMMEDALI 
VP SULAIKHA T E BCNO 29-07-2000 919495913962 Indian OPEN SEAT

300311677 88055
GATHA 
MANDOWARA

RAVINDRA 
MANDOWARA RAJANI MANDOWARA GNNO 18-04-2001 919301010150 Indian OPEN SEAT

410113674 88058 P MYTHILI
M 
PARAMESWARAN P SARASWATHI GNNO 29-05-2001 919150999733 Indian OPEN SEAT

300201599 88061
HITIK 
CHHAPARIYA

HETRAM 
CHHAPARIYA KAILASHI CHHAPARIYA SCNO 02-04-2001 918963915848 Indian OPEN SEAT

220102040 88063

SUTHAR 
KSHITIJ 
SHAILESHKUM
AR

SUTHAR 
SHAILESHKUMAR 
KACHARALAL

SUTHAR JIGNABEN 
MANGALBHAI BCNO 05-05-2001 919727737957 Indian OPEN SEAT

441003822 88065 AYAAN ISLAM
SALEEM AHMAD 
KHAN

FAROZA ATHAR 
KHANAM GNNO 01-07-2000 917409189752 Indian OPEN SEAT

410119770 88067
SRINIDHI 
PREMKUMAR S PREMKUMAR K T PRAVEENA GNNO 08-01-2001 919710944714 Indian OPEN SEAT

390402864 88068 MAHENDRA RAM AVTAR BHAVANA SCNO 23-01-2000 919785286568 Indian OPEN SEAT

410210504 88074
MUBIN 
AHMED M

MOHAMED 
ABSAR K A SHAKILA BANU A GNNO 21-11-2000 919976984286 Indian OPEN SEAT

360503904 88076
SATYABRATA 
BEHERA

NIRMAL 
CHANDRA 
BEHERA LILABATI BEHERA SCNO 18-06-1997 918763752441 Indian OPEN SEAT

120604427 88079

VENKAT 
LALITHHA 
GEDALA

NAGESWARA 
RAO GEDALA

SUBHADRA KUMARI 
GEDALA BCNO 27-06-2000 919948597837 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420109327 88080

NALLA 
SANNITH 
REDDY

NALLA RAMULU 
REDDY NALLA PUSHPA REDDY EWNO 28-04-2000 919347710451 Indian OPEN SEAT

120607733 88089
MADDALA 
NITISH

MADDALA 
SRINIVASA RAO

MADDALA 
SARASWATHI BCNO 31-08-2001 919703660226 Indian OPEN SEAT

420125689 88094 BURLA RITESH
BURLA NAGESH 
KUMAR

PADIGELAWAR 
KALYANI EWNO 04-08-2000 919440382026 Indian OPEN SEAT

410119435 88095
TARAKA 
JESWATI E ELANGOVAN S NALINA E BCNO 15-10-2001 919940171983 Indian OPEN SEAT

420102597 88096
PULUKANTI 
SHIRISHA

PULUKANTI 
RAMESH PULUKANTI LAXMI BCNO 05-07-2001 918341508150 Indian OPEN SEAT

120401393 88097 V S DILLIRANI

V G 
SOMASUNDARA
M V S SANTHI BCNO 20-08-2000 919849825873 Indian OPEN SEAT

410121602 88100 ABARNA J
M 
JEYACHANDRAN J MAHALAKSHMI GNNO 10-03-2001 919444002769 Indian OPEN SEAT

440103567 88103
KULDEEP 
SINGH

SURENDRA 
KUMAR PUSHPA SINGH SCNO 24-04-1998 919639015103 Indian OPEN SEAT

420114824 88106
SANIYA 
AFREEN

IFTEQUAR 
AHMED QUADRI ANEES FATIMA BCNO 05-08-2001 919986248166 Indian OPEN SEAT

311116266 88107
MUSKAN D 
JAIN DIPESH D JAIN RESHMA D JAIN BCNO 24-04-2001 918208503011 Indian OPEN SEAT

420129337 88108

DONEPUDI 
RAMYA 
KRISHNA

DONEPUDI 
MADHAVA RAO 
GRAND FATHER DONEPUDI GAYATHRI EWNO 06-08-2000 919032853264 Indian OPEN SEAT

420131305 88109
MUDDAM 
RAM

MUDDAM 
KISTAIAH MUDDAM RAJITHA GNNO 13-04-2000 917337508977 Indian OPEN SEAT

120602645 88114
RAAVI 
KHYATHI

R 
VENKATESWARLU R NEELIMA EWNO 21-02-2001 919989681739 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420127944 88120

RAMAVATH 
GOPAL 
KRISHNA

RAMAVATH 
PANDU NAIK RAMAVATH SUJATHA STNO 11-12-1999 919676864051 Indian OPEN SEAT

410906766 88125
PRIYADHARSHI
NI M MURUGAVEL P CHANDRA K BCNO 20-03-2001 919488411963 Indian OPEN SEAT

420120199 88126 ADEPU SAHITI ADEPU GANESH
ADEPU SWAPNA 
LATHA BCNO 03-09-2001 919848798818 Indian OPEN SEAT

140203961 88128
PRAGATI 
DUBEY

SHREE PRAKASH 
DUBEY NEELAM DUBEY EWNO 06-07-1998 917002733507 Indian OPEN SEAT

440816726 88133 SHIFA AFRIN MD SAIMULLAH SHAHNAZ KHATOON GNNO 28-09-1997 917233074859 Indian OPEN SEAT

450200933 88137 ABDUL SAMAD AMJAD KHAN HUSNARA KHAN EWNO 05-10-2000 918077125738 Indian OPEN SEAT

390360619 88138 VIKAS MEHRA
RAMSHARAN 
MEHRA MEERA DEVI SCNO 08-06-2000 917240585937 Indian OPEN SEAT

311520873 88143
PATIL PRABHA 
BALKRISHNA BALKRISHNA YOGITA GNNO 21-09-1999 918329762079 Indian OPEN SEAT

420201512 88144
PAIDA LAASYA 
SRI PAIDA SRINIVAS PAIDA RAJITHA EWNO 10-08-2001 919849468680 Indian OPEN SEAT

300100771 88145
SUDHANSHU 
SINGH

SURENDRA 
PRATAP SINGH VIBHA SINGH GNNO 30-03-2002 918959601136 Indian OPEN SEAT

360413823 88147
RAVEENA 
SHANKAR

RABI SANKAR 
RAM RANJANA RAM GNNO 27-04-1997 917978520671 Indian OPEN SEAT

120513684 88150
MALLAVARAP
U NIKHITHA

MALLAVARAPU 
SANKARA RAO

MALLAVARAPU 
MARGARET SCNO 14-11-2001 916301549538 Indian OPEN SEAT

120610588 88155 KUSU SRAVANI
KUSU DHANA 
CHAKRAVARTHI KUSU JANAKI DEVI GNNO 29-07-2002 919392037999 Indian OPEN SEAT

420128057 88156

RAIKODE 
PULLARI 
VENKATESH

RAIKODE 
PULLARI 
RAJARAM

RAIKODE PULLARI 
LAXMI BCNO 14-11-1999 919398432371 Indian OPEN SEAT
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310913322 88159

INGOLE 
APEKSHA 
BABURAO BABURAO MEENAKSHI SCNO 08-05-2000 919960748245 Indian OPEN SEAT

420137339 88161
KAREN 
KSHEMA BULA B JOSEPH SUNDER SUPRIYA BULA GNNO 22-03-1999 919246876101 Indian OPEN SEAT

380300586 88173 ARMAN BASRA
BALWINDER 
SINGH RANI DEVI SCNO 18-07-2000 917589447105 Indian OPEN SEAT

460808505 88174 SAYAK SIKDAR
SUDHAMAY 
SIKDAR MADHUMITA SIKDAR SCNO 04-04-2000 919433618786 Indian OPEN SEAT

390360764 88178

VIRENDRA 
KUMAR 
JHOTWAL PRATAP SINGH SAROJ DEVI SCNO 04-06-1996 918094171467 Indian OPEN SEAT

390304955 88184

CHANDRA 
SHEKHAR 
BANSHIWAL

RAJESH 
BANSHIWAL HEMALATA SCNO 18-09-2001 919928730070 Indian OPEN SEAT

390346724 88191 JAGDISH SAINI DHANRAJ SAINI GEETA DEVI BCNO 08-11-2000 919928375805 Indian OPEN SEAT
270211147 88192 KUMARI EZIA BACHU PRASAD BINDU KUMARI BCNO 25-02-2000 919546821258 Indian OPEN SEAT

260202432 88196
RIYA 
MAHANTY

MANASH KUMAR 
MAHANTY MITHU MAHANTY GNNO 25-07-1999 919431521194 Indian OPEN SEAT

170303374 88197 VEENA SINGH ANIL KUMAR SUNITA SINGH SCNO 11-12-1998 918602220510 Indian OPEN SEAT

120508364 88202

KUMMATHI 
ANKITHA 
REDDY

K VENUGOPAL 
REDDY K VIJAYALAKSHMI EWNO 23-04-2002 919441669684 Indian OPEN SEAT

411209349 88204
VISHNUPIRIYA 
V VENKATESH B GIRIJA J BCNO 11-12-2000 919976145603 Indian OPEN SEAT

310203462 88205

DISHA 
ABHAYKUMAR 
 SANCHETI

ABHAYKUMAR 
CHENKARANJI 
SANCHETI

VARSHA 
ABHAYKUMAR 
SANCHETI EWNO 21-07-2001 918554095495 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270510692 88208 AISHWARYA
BHEEMANAGOUD
A ANITA B TALEWAD GNNO 20-08-2000 919902679656 Indian OPEN SEAT

120105879 88214

DHARAVATH 
SAMPATH 
KUMAR NAIK

DHARAVATH 
SRINIVASA RAO DHARAVATH SAROJINI STNO 25-05-1998 917032584005 Indian OPEN SEAT

411005117 88215 ABINAYA S SIVAKUMAR V CHANDRA V BCNO 03-08-2002 919443272796 Indian OPEN SEAT

120406232 88218
ARE LAKSHMI 
PRIYANKA

ARE 
VEERANJANEYUL
U ARE RAMANI BCNO 05-07-2002 919440691730 Indian OPEN SEAT

170304382 88227
VRUSHALI 
VODITELWAR

ANISH 
VODITELWAR VRINDA VODITELWAR GNNO 11-06-1999 919422082484 Indian OPEN SEAT

120204905 88235
BANGARU SAI 
CHARAN

BANGARU 
VENKATA 
RAMANA BANGARU RAJITHA EWNO 15-05-2001 919550821537 Indian OPEN SEAT

260309753 88241 SONAM BALA SAHADEO YADAV KAUSHALYA DEVI BCNO 09-08-1997 919973349705 Indian OPEN SEAT
440801882 88245 PRACHI KUNDAN LAL VIDYA SCNO 11-10-1995 917317000686 Indian OPEN SEAT

420400638 88246
UDDEMARI 
SWETHA U JAYA RAM U JYOTHI RANI BCNO 22-01-2000 917799845879 Indian OPEN SEAT

200149383 88248 NIKITA SINGH
DHANI RAM 
SINGH BIMLA RANI SCNO 08-08-2000 919540340428 Indian OPEN SEAT

300311931 88249
DEVESH 
CHOUDHARY

SUBHASH 
CHOUDHARY

MEENAKSHI 
CHOUDHARY BCNO 26-06-2000 919993900378 Indian OPEN SEAT

390501531 88250 S ABHINAYA R SELVARAJ S SUBHA BCNO 21-03-2001 918124910050 Indian OPEN SEAT

420123092 88254
MALAVATH 
SUMALATHA

MALAVATH 
VITTALNAYAK MALAVATH NANDINI STNO 27-05-2000 916297344247 Indian OPEN SEAT

320100093 88256
SHAGOLSHEM 
PUSPA DEVI

SHAGOLSHEM 
ROBEN SINGH TOIJAM BIMOLA DEVI BCNO 02-03-1999 919717170727 Indian OPEN SEAT

360403160 88260

PRATYUSHA 
KUMAR 
SWAIN

PRAVAKAR 
SWAIN URMILA SWAIN EWNO 27-06-1999 918658590453 Indian OPEN SEAT
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310909834 88265

SHIRADHONKA
R BHAKTI 
ABHIJEET ABHIJEET VAISHALI EWNO 09-04-1999 918329011362 Indian OPEN SEAT

300306139 88267 YASHIKA RANA KAMESH RANA MONIKA RANA EWNO 04-02-2000 919424867879 Indian OPEN SEAT

280906633 88272
SHANA FAISAL 
V FAISAL BABU SUNEERA BCNO 09-10-1998 919847639988 Indian OPEN SEAT

390350233 88275
MINAKSHI 
MEENA

GANGA RAM 
MEENA BABITA DEVI MEENA STNO 30-10-1999 919660601572 Indian OPEN SEAT

160102611 88277
SOURAV 
KUMAR PAWAN KUMAR NISHA DEVI BCNO 10-10-1998 916283207078 Indian OPEN SEAT

280304982 88278
PRAJWALA S 
BHAT

R SRINIVASA 
BHAT NIRMALA S BHAT GNNO 20-09-2000 919446517736 Indian OPEN SEAT

120302871 88281

KUDUMULA 
AISHWARYA 
RAO

KUDUMULA 
VISHNU RAO KUDUMULA KALYANI SCNO 04-02-2001 919989376561 Indian OPEN SEAT

390503739 88283
SHIVI 
CHAUDHARY RAJVEER SINGH MADHU RANI GNNO 31-01-2000 919761143397 Indian OPEN SEAT

311800610 88285
ANOUSHKA 
SACHDEVA

SACHDEVA 
PUNEET PARUL GNNO 11-11-2000 919978999624 Indian OPEN SEAT

410802401 88286 X JOHN FELIX
M XAVIER 
JOSEPH KENNEDY

P REGINA ROSLIND 
MARY GNNO 28-11-2001 919443387777 Indian OPEN SEAT

390516722 88295
CHANDANI 
SONI

SANTOSH 
KUMAR SONI UMA SONI BCNO 26-12-1995 919200353650 Indian OPEN SEAT

240104376 88296
HRISHITA 
TANDON

VINOD KUMAR 
TANDON RANJANA KUMARI BCNO 21-08-2001 919418000689 Indian OPEN SEAT

410209267 88299
SURIYA 
PRASAD P PONNUSAMY A M PUSHPAVATHI P BCNO 21-02-2001 919942719555 Indian OPEN SEAT

410800782 88301
NANTHITHASRI 
 M MOHAN J POONGODI M BCNO 22-08-2001 919842799037 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280807306 88302 ARATHISIVA B SIVADASAN K K BINDU SAURIYAR SCNO 14-03-2000 919447850482 Indian OPEN SEAT

200103493 88303
TANWEER 
HASSAN KHAN

ABUL HASSAN 
KHAN AKHTARI KHATOON GNNO 15-01-1998 919955616477 Indian OPEN SEAT

310415143 88306

CHANDRASEN 
MAHADEV 
THOKE MAHADEV PARVATI BCNO 05-08-2001 919767825959 Indian OPEN SEAT

120610263 88308
MUDDANA 
BHAVYA

MUDDANA 
VENKATA 
RAMANA MURTY

MUDDANA RAJA 
KUMARI EWNO 29-08-1999 919110304436 Indian OPEN SEAT

120303842 88310
DASARI 
TEJASWINI

DASARI 
CHENNAKESAVUL
U

DASARI 
MEENAKUMARI SCNO 11-07-2000 919490892384 Indian OPEN SEAT

280810342 88313
EHSAN ABDU 
SAMAD

ABDU SAMED 
KOZAPPATHODI 
PALAPURA RAMSEEL EDOLIKANDI BCNO 02-02-2000 919526086553 Indian OPEN SEAT

390312430 88315
VISHNU 
MEENA

KAILASH CHAND 
MEENA KAUSHALYA DEVI STNO 30-01-2001 918529859153 Indian OPEN SEAT

120602149 88316

MUVVALA 
AMRUTHA 
SANJANA

MUVVALA 
MADHUSUDHANA 
 RAO BATTU ANITHA SCNO 25-02-2002 919989997778 Indian OPEN SEAT

320100472 88318

ASEM 
NIKITARANI 
CHANU A NIMAI MEITEI ASEM BIMOLA LEIMA BCNO 01-04-1999 918119968420 Indian OPEN SEAT

450101451 88320
RISHABH 
KUMAR

SHIV KUMAR 
SINGH DAMYANTI DEVI GNNO 22-06-1999 919536800540 Indian OPEN SEAT

311014077 88324
SUBHALAXMI 
DAS

BIPRACHARAN 
DAS PRATIMA DAS GNNO 21-07-2001 919769747830 Indian OPEN SEAT

280807871 88328 AJVAD
ALAVI 
PARATHAKKAT HAFSATH PK BCNO 17-08-2000 919526106994 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120202783 88334

THANNEERU 
SAI 
MOKSHITH 
GOWD

THANNEERU 
SANJEEVU EDIGA VIJAYA LAKSHMI BCNO 16-06-2002 916305421288 Indian OPEN SEAT

270811269 88337
AKARSH 
HEGDE AJAY HEGDE USHA HEGDE GNNO 27-12-2000 919844453444 Indian OPEN SEAT

411201257 88338 SUBASHREE N NARENDHIRAN R SUSEELA A S BCNO 22-01-2002 919659527363 Indian OPEN SEAT

280106346 88339
SILPA 
SANTHOSH

SANTHOSH 
KUMAR J K SIVAKUMARY BCNO 21-10-1998 919656557083 Indian OPEN SEAT

280808330 88340
ATHIRA 
MOHAN K V MOHANAN K V SHOBINI BCNO 11-05-1997 919383494557 Indian OPEN SEAT

410113880 88341 KAVIIN S
SHYAM SUNDAR 
V P UMA MAHESWARI K SCNO 25-10-2000 919443293840 Indian OPEN SEAT

320105017 88342
ICHANBI 
NINGOMBAM

MANIHAR 
NINGOMBAM RAJANI NINGOMBAM BCNO 28-02-1998 919383095863 Indian OPEN SEAT

120609585 88344 KOLLI RAMYA
KOLLI DURGA 
RAO KOLLI SEETAMMA BCNO 12-08-2000 918464898516 Indian OPEN SEAT

270509455 88345

SACHIN 
MAHALINGAP
PA JAINAPUR MAHALINGAPPA LAXMI EWNO 30-07-1999 919008194652 Indian OPEN SEAT

441001439 88351 KHUSHI RATHI NAVEEN RATHI SHIKHA RATHI GNNO 13-09-2000 919540061212 Indian OPEN SEAT

390331858 88352
MAHAVEER 
SINGH GURJAR SUVALAL GURJAR IMARTI DEVI BCNO 20-07-2000 919829481969 Indian OPEN SEAT

440710703 88359 ARCHIT
AMARJEET 
SONKAR ANITA SONKAR SCNO 14-07-1997 918576053729 Indian OPEN SEAT

440101187 88360
MOHD NABIL 
BEG

MIRZA AZAM ALI 
BEG SABIHA SHAHID GNNO 08-02-1999 918171254170 NRI OPEN SEAT
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200123154 88367
PRERIT 
RANJAN

NEERAJ RANJAN 
SINHA SUNITA SINHA EWNO 25-08-1999 917761987382 Indian OPEN SEAT

270901872 88374
SHREYAS S 
SHETTY

SEETHARAM 
SHETTY SHASHIKALA SHETTY BCNO 20-03-2001 919686103016 Indian OPEN SEAT

270218637 88382
ANAGHADHAR 
 BM B C MURALIDHAR K N VIMALA GNNO 07-10-2001 919342512101 Indian OPEN SEAT

410108914 88386 AISHWARYA MURUGESAN RAJESWARI BCNO 12-04-2001 916380700772 Indian OPEN SEAT

390513962 88387

SHREYA 
RAJESH 
LADDHA RAJESH J LADDHA JYOTI GNNO 05-05-2001 919819726801 Indian OPEN SEAT

230201539 88393 POONAM MUKESH DEEPA BCNO 06-09-2001 919466004147 Indian OPEN SEAT
450104303 88394 ADITI VERMA SHIV KUMAR SMT MANJU VERMA SCNO 20-05-2001 917579003557 Indian OPEN SEAT
160108779 88406 MANISHA VIJAY PAL RATTAN DEVI SCNO 25-08-1999 919780284062 Indian OPEN SEAT

390305931 88408
GOVIND 
BAIRWA

HAGAMI LAL 
BAIRWA SAMPAT DEVI SCNO 01-07-1999 918824526570 Indian OPEN SEAT

410601294 88412 AJITHVAAS V C CHARLES T V SHANMUGARANI C BCNO 01-02-2002 919442056736 Indian OPEN SEAT

120512214 88419

RACHAMREDD
Y CHANDRA 
DHEERAJ 
KUMAR REDDY

RACHAMREDDY 
KESAVARDHAN 
REDDY

RACHAMREDDY 
PRAVEENA GNNO 04-04-2002 917893613378 Indian OPEN SEAT

390346807 88426
ANKIT KUMAR 
NIMORIA JALE SINGH LAKSHMI DEVI SCNO 15-10-2002 917378060950 Indian OPEN SEAT

441109586 88431
MANPREET 
KOUR AMRIK SINGH GURMEET KAUR GNNO 06-12-1998 917705940775 Indian OPEN SEAT

280303501 88432

NAVYA 
PEETHAMBAR
AN

PEETHAMBARAN 
T B

PUSHPA 
PEETHAMBARAN BCNO 17-11-2000 919562694834 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390320411 88435
SUMER SINGH 
BAJIYA

KISTUR MAL 
BAJIYA KAMLA DEVI BCNO 19-06-1999 918503016271 Indian OPEN SEAT

200151196 88437

FAIZAN 
WADOOD 
SIDDIQUI

TARIQ WADOOD 
SIDDIQUI SHABNAM KHAN GNNO 09-09-2000 918755903408 NRI OPEN SEAT

390502635 88440
KUMARI 
ANKITA RAJ PRAMOD KUMAR BARMATI DEVI SCNO 02-02-2000 919431843779 Indian OPEN SEAT

160102320 88443 VISHAL SINGLA SANDEEP PALLAVI EWNO 17-09-2000 918950547601 Indian OPEN SEAT
200138826 88445 MANSI SUNIL KUMAR ANITA BCNO 09-10-1999 918383883035 Indian OPEN SEAT

280102284 88448 SREELAKSHMI UNNIKRISHNAN AMBIKA KRISHNAN BCNO 28-10-1998 919400711067 Indian OPEN SEAT

311200730 88449
PATIL MAYURI 
BALAJIRAO BALAJIRAO VIDYADEVI BCNO 14-08-2001 919767722071 Indian OPEN SEAT

390502984 88455
KANCHAN 
UPADHYAY

UMAKANT 
UPADHYAY SUNITA UPADHYAY EWNO 09-11-1999 918103452804 Indian OPEN SEAT

420301258 88469
PALIKA 
HARIKRISHNA PALIKA LINGAIAH PALIKA PRAMEELA BCNO 02-05-2000 919000068002 Indian OPEN SEAT

281207152 88470 SHAHANAS T K ASHRAF T K SHAMEERA BCNO 14-11-1997 919895576100 Indian OPEN SEAT

160109988 88471
SAMRITI 
SHARMA ASHOK KUMAR DEEPIKA SHARMA GNNO 13-11-1999 918544728546 Indian OPEN SEAT

281209001 88472

SRUTHY 
RAMACHANDR
AN RAMACHANDRAN

SINDHU 
RAMACHANDRAN GNNO 04-08-1999 918075627245 Indian OPEN SEAT

440202054 88474
ANURAG 
SINGH GYAN BABU ANITA SCNO 01-12-2000 917318303092 Indian OPEN SEAT

441112701 88477
KM DEEPIKA 
YADAV SHIVDAS YADAV SHILA YADAV BCNO 11-09-1995 919452886226 Indian OPEN SEAT

Page 2550 of 7016



LIST FOR EIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR STRAY VACANCY UG 2019 (OPEN SEAT)
Rollno Rank Name FatherName MotherName CandCat Dob mobileNo Nationality AppliedCounselling
270511349 88480 DEEPIKA VIJAYKUMAR SUREKHA BCNO 20-01-2002 919449502147 Indian OPEN SEAT

390357706 88482
DEEPAK 
SHARMA

RADHEYSHYAM 
SHARMA MANJU SHARMA EWNO 07-07-2000 919414806545 Indian OPEN SEAT

220802939 88486

SANYA 
JITENDERPAL 
NISHAL

JITENDERPAL 
NISHAL ARPITA J NISHAL GNNO 12-09-2001 919825118443 Indian OPEN SEAT

300106762 88489
MONIKA 
KUSHWAHA

SUDAN SINGH 
KUSHWAHA

ROOPWATI 
KUSHWAHA BCNO 29-03-1999 919826025961 Indian OPEN SEAT

311513715 88490

TAMBAT 
NASEEM 
WASIMURREH
MAN

WASIMURREHMA
N NAFISANJUM BCNO 08-03-2001 919881786334 Indian OPEN SEAT

410601961 88494
PRANOV 
DHARUN V R VIJAYA RAJAN A DEVI BHIANSHA AL SCNO 27-03-2002 917904947236 Indian OPEN SEAT

311504369 88499

DHANSHREE 
DATTATRAY 
YACHAKAL YACHAKAL D K HEMLATA YACHAKAL BCNO 13-11-1999 917057788623 Indian OPEN SEAT

240103491 88501 PRIYA ANIRUDH KUMAR ANITA KUMARI STNO 25-01-2000 918894472622 Indian OPEN SEAT

200144798 88502 AAMNA IQBAL
MD IQBAL 
AHMAD NAZRA IQBAL GNNO 07-11-1999 919850612483 Indian OPEN SEAT

370102112 88509

SENTHIL 
VALAR 
NILAVU PVS P V SRINIVASAN

PONNAMBALAM 
INDRA GNNO 29-12-2001 919443707919 Indian OPEN SEAT

390322843 88511

MOHAMMAD 
HASSAN BIN 
OZAIR OZAIR AHMED SHAHINA OZAIR GNNO 13-05-1999 918750997436 Indian OPEN SEAT

120506207 88524

RAVI 
BEAULAH 
PRIYADARSINI

RAVI VICTOR 
MOSES SUKUMAR GORLE SUNEETHA BCNO 17-02-2001 919492901961 Indian OPEN SEAT

280703086 88526 RESHMA R RAJENDRAN SARASWATHY SCNO 20-06-2001 919061453582 Indian OPEN SEAT
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220101554 88531
PRIYANSHU 
PATEL JAYESH HINA SCNO 09-12-2001 919825014003 Indian OPEN SEAT

310104720 88538
GATNE TEJAS 
DHANANJAY

GATNE 
DHANANJAY 
SHARADCHANDR
A

GATNE MANISHA 
DHANANJAY EWNO 31-05-2001 918983503468 Indian OPEN SEAT

120504583 88540

KOPPANADHA
M 
MADHUYAMIN
I

KOPPANADHAM 
MAHDUKARRAO

KOPPANADHAM 
SAKUNTHALA EWNO 01-11-2000 919949414816 Indian OPEN SEAT

440707418 88544
MAZAHIR 
AKHTER

MOHAMMAD 
RIZWAN ANSARI HAZRA KHATOON BCNO 13-10-1994 919621242284 Indian OPEN SEAT

160116282 88551
BHUBESH 
BRAHMI DARSHAN CHAND SHUBH LATA BCNO 10-12-1999 919464022942 Indian OPEN SEAT

280812174 88552
POURNAMI R 
JYOTHI

RANJITH KUMAR 
P JEEJA K BCNO 12-06-2000 919446456898 Indian OPEN SEAT

300307889 88557
RASHMI 
THAKUR

BHOLU SINGH 
THAKUR SHAKUNTALA THAKUR EWNO 23-08-1999 919174868636 Indian OPEN SEAT

311116364 88562
HANMANTE 
ISHA SANDEEP

SANDEEP 
HANMANTE

SWATI SANDEEP 
HANMANTE BCNO 21-08-2000 919763801992 Indian OPEN SEAT

390513123 88575 KHUSHBOO NARENDER SINGH PUSHPA DEVI EWNO 17-03-2001 919518098788 Indian OPEN SEAT

280905634 88576
MINHA 
SAMAD K ABDUSSAMAD K

RASIYA BEEGUM 
KOTTANGODAN BCNO 06-10-1999 919846069827 Indian OPEN SEAT

230209359 88579 ANJLI TANWAR
SATISH KUMAR 
TANWAR KAUSHALYA SCNO 27-05-2000 918708665672 Indian OPEN SEAT

440809628 88581
SATENDRA 
KUMAR JAGDISH PRASAD GAYATRI GAUTAM SCNO 02-07-1998 919721370903 Indian OPEN SEAT

281004592 88584 ASHNA JEEVA JEEVANANDAN LIJI JEEVANANDAN BCNO 14-10-2000 919544488902 Indian OPEN SEAT
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160109841 88590
HARSIMARJOT 
SINGH HARKIRAT SINGH JATINDER AKUR BCNO 13-09-2000 918901128324 Indian OPEN SEAT

390331445 88591

MOHIT 
KUMAR 
MEENA

ASHOK KUMAR 
MEENA ANITA DEVI STNO 25-12-2001 919461185419 Indian OPEN SEAT

280306329 88595 HARIPRIYA P B BINIL P R RESMY M D BCNO 15-09-2000 919037455116 Indian OPEN SEAT

390501929 88598
SHATAKSHI 
SHUKLA SANJAY SHUKLA USHA SHUKLA GNNO 21-02-2000 918218494751 Indian OPEN SEAT

270702137 88606
DHARSHAN 
KUMAR N V

VISHWANATHA N 
C CHANDRAKALA BCNO 15-04-2001 916361026129 Indian OPEN SEAT

410701843 88607 JOSHNA ROY R RAMESH ROY L AMUTHA RACHEL S BCNO 01-01-2001 919442941642 Indian OPEN SEAT

300500385 88614
ARUN 
SIMROLIYA

MOHAN LAL 
SIMROLIYA RESHM BAI SCNO 16-02-2002 917891670019 Indian OPEN SEAT

281113576 88618
NIDHIN 
SUDHAKARAN SUDHAKARAN R TELMA V BCNO 10-02-2000 918078248138 Indian OPEN SEAT

220402404 88625

GOSWAMI 
SHREYA 
NARENDRAPU
RI NARENDRAPURI VARSHABEN BCNO 19-01-2002 918460672650 Indian OPEN SEAT

441109838 88628
MANISHA 
JAISWAL MANOJ JAISWAL MEENA JAISWAL BCNO 16-04-1999 918299102115 Indian OPEN SEAT

281101996 88631
RAIZA 
FARHANA RAHIM RAHEEMA BEEVI BCNO 13-07-1999 918281400549 Indian OPEN SEAT

230100229 88637 DINESH JAGJEET SINGH DURGESH SCNO 01-08-1999 917988969255 Indian OPEN SEAT

120107058 88640
GADDAM 
NARENDRA

GADDAM 
SHANKAR GADDAM SARASWATHI BCNO 03-06-1999 918331909043 Indian OPEN SEAT

280306426 88642
MALAVIKA M 
PILLAI

MURALEEDHARA
N M V SUNITHA R GNNO 13-07-2000 918547754827 Indian OPEN SEAT

240103147 88647 SHIWALI BALDEV KUMAR MOHINI DEVI SCNO 28-06-2001 919418031145 Indian OPEN SEAT
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300105836 88651
ADITI 
BAGRECHA

PRASHANT 
BAGRECHA MANISHA BAGRECHA GNNO 11-05-2000 919829851330 Indian OPEN SEAT

281105858 88655 KIRAN A AJAYAKUMAR USHAKUMARY GNNO 03-06-1999 917025725845 Indian OPEN SEAT

410500611 88657 PRASANTH C CHELLAMUTHU P POUNTHAI C BCNO 22-09-2000 919447417975 Indian OPEN SEAT
281201393 88660 APARNA M ARAVINDAN M MINI M V EWNO 06-01-2001 919745673832 Indian OPEN SEAT

410801323 88663 PRINCE T
THOMAS 
GERARD A SAGAYAMARY D BCNO 23-05-1999 919080294730 Indian OPEN SEAT

390602530 88671
HARDIK 
SHARMA VIPIN SHARMA MANJU TRIPATHI GNNO 18-11-2000 919928016316 Indian OPEN SEAT

170301542 88676
VASUNDHARA 
SRIVASTAVA

SHIV KUMAR 
SHRIVASTAVA ALKA SRIVASTAVA GNNO 08-08-1998 919229804404 Indian OPEN SEAT

270805680 88677 JESMITHA B S
BHARATHI 
SHANKAR N MANGALAMMA BCNO 19-03-2001 919902249236 Indian OPEN SEAT

270902276 88682 MANJESH S

S 
MAHABALESHWA
RA SHREEDEVI B GNNO 27-05-2001 919353887205 Indian OPEN SEAT

450302347 88688
SHALLY 
PANWAR MANOJ PANWAR SANSAR PANWAR BCNO 19-03-1999 917830312173 Indian OPEN SEAT

200148650 88690 SAMYAK DEV RAM DAS LAL MANJU BCNO 09-05-2001 919990247704 Indian OPEN SEAT

450102827 88695
SANDHYA 
SINGHAL MUKESH SINGHAL KAJAL SINGHAL EWNO 21-07-2001 918126545480 Indian OPEN SEAT

170202349 88697

MANDEEP 
KUMAR 
GUPTA

KAMESHWAR 
PRASAD GUPTA NIRMLA GUPTA BCNO 18-02-1999 917049009333 Indian OPEN SEAT

120504666 88699

PANCHUMART
HY VIKRANTH 
LAXMAN

PANCHUMARTHY 
VENKATESWARA 
RAO

PANCHUMARTHY 
LAKSHMI MADHAVI BCNO 14-05-2002 919441010315 Indian OPEN SEAT

390306832 88700
MANISH 
VERMA BABU LAL VERMA PREM DEVI SCNO 11-04-2002 919166624544 Indian OPEN SEAT
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170102479 88703 PRAKHAR JAIN NAVNEET JAIN CHANCHAL JAIN GNNO 11-08-2000 917737836265 Indian OPEN SEAT

200144928 88706 NABEEL ALAM MANSOOR ALAM NAHIDA KHATOON GNNO 15-07-1999 919716870743 Indian OPEN SEAT

390363767 88709
POOJA 
KASWAN DHARAMBIR MEENA DEVI BCNO 07-06-1999 919417400006 Indian OPEN SEAT

440300155 88713
AYESHA 
FAIYAZ

FAIYAZ AHMAD 
KHAN ANJUM PARVEEN GNNO 25-06-2001 919634834645 Indian OPEN SEAT

280703521 88714

AMANDA 
SUZANNA 
ABRAHAM ABEY KURIAKOSE

SHYNI ABEY 
KURIAKOSE GNNO 20-04-2000 919567865827 NRI OPEN SEAT

390402963 88715
RADHIKA 
RATHORE

DASHRATH 
SINGH RATHORE

RITU KANWAR 
RATHORE BCNO 21-03-1999 919680142103 Indian OPEN SEAT

270225977 88719
THOUQIR 
HUSAINI Y A YARAF HUSAINI

K RISWANA 
THABASUM BCNO 02-09-2000 919739591337 Indian OPEN SEAT

200132635 88720 KAUSHAL JHA KULANAND JHA PINKI JHA GNNO 08-05-2000 919354388540 Indian OPEN SEAT

410109829 88725 SREYAS P C PRABHAKARAN J PADMAVATHY GNNO 17-11-2001 919786621365 Indian OPEN SEAT

280806983 88727 ANANDHU K M BABU K M SINDHU N K BCNO 23-04-2001 918089447606 Indian OPEN SEAT

120105943 88737
BALLA SATYA 
KISHORE

BALLA NAGA 
SATYANARAYANA BALLA NAGA LAKSHMI BCNO 26-12-2001 919848782456 Indian OPEN SEAT

420501516 88740
SREEJA 
PORIKA SWARUP SINGH SWATHI STNO 02-06-2001 919493217585 Indian OPEN SEAT

410116096 88749 VARSHA S K S SEKAR S DHANALAKSHMI BCNO 08-01-2001 918248156497 Indian OPEN SEAT

450203258 88757 SHWETA PANT
GOVIND 
BALLABH PANT DEEPA PANT GNNO 28-02-1999 917906974207 Indian OPEN SEAT

280905459 88759 UBITHA U UNNIKRISHAN A BINDU P P BCNO 07-09-1998 917994995801 Indian OPEN SEAT
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460811324 88762
SAPTARSHI 
KONAR

PROSENJIT 
KONAR RATNA KONAR EWNO 29-07-1999 919073238074 Indian OPEN SEAT

460603268 88769
ARUP 
MONDAL

SURADAS 
MONDAL RINA MONDAL BCNO 15-10-1998 916297323142 Indian OPEN SEAT

200149647 88773 DIVYA KUMARI ARVINDER SINGH SUMITRA DEVI BCNO 29-07-2000 918368387918 Indian OPEN SEAT

270604823 88774 SAKSHI S JAIN
SURESHKUMAR 
JAIN MANJU JAIN GNNO 15-05-2001 919036039412 Indian OPEN SEAT

440107819 88775 PRIYANKA MANGAL SINGH RAJESH DEVI SCNO 23-08-2000 917900770271 Indian OPEN SEAT

311706802 88778

SHUBHASHREE 
 MAHADEV 
DHAGE MAHADEV SUREKHA BCNO 06-09-2000 919860748306 Indian OPEN SEAT

230200737 88780
MANSI 
ROHILLA ASHOK KUMAR KAMLESH BCNO 24-01-2001 919466014267 Indian OPEN SEAT

200114931 88784
RAKESH 
KUMAR SANJAY KUMAR MADHURI KUMARI EWNO 04-02-1995 919711316020 Indian OPEN SEAT

270219301 88787
GANESHKUMA
R R RAMALINGAM K LOGANAYAGI B GNNO 09-07-2002 919448094319 Indian OPEN SEAT

390320993 88791
ANUP 
MAHATO

NARENDRA NATH 
MAHATO

PRABHA RANI 
MAHATO BCNO 17-07-2001 917584992357 Indian OPEN SEAT

311103740 88793

LANJEWAR 
YUGANT 
YUVRAJ YUVRAJ PRATIBHA BCNO 13-04-2001 917796088964 Indian OPEN SEAT

390606767 88796
GOVIND 
KANSARA

KAILASH 
CHANDRA PUSHPA KANSARA BCNO 11-05-1999 919414256572 Indian OPEN SEAT

410110425 88798 ANANYA SIVA SIVA V S KALYANI SIVA GNNO 08-10-2001 919500066311 Indian OPEN SEAT

460104171 88802
AYAN 
MONDAL GOPAL MONDAL DIPALI MONDAL BCNO 14-05-2000 919932869679 Indian OPEN SEAT

411304705 88803
BLESSING 
CHARLES E ESSAKIMUTHU J PATTUKANI P BCNO 13-09-2001 919443470801 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311001538 88807
ANKITA 
TRIVEDI

ARUN SHANKAR 
TRIVEDI PRIYANKA TRIVEDI GNNO 25-05-2001 919769574595 Indian OPEN SEAT

160104158 88811
ANCHAL 
CHANDEL PADAM CHAND MAMTA GNNO 02-07-2001 919318560011 Indian OPEN SEAT

440803349 88817
FARAAZ 
AHMAD MERAJ AHMAD NUSRAT ANJUM EWNO 14-12-1998 917800238351 Indian OPEN SEAT

260306677 88820
SHREE BRIDHI 
KUMARI ARVIND KUMAR KUMARI KIRAN EWNO 18-02-1999 917294152979 Indian OPEN SEAT

390516469 88821
PRACHI 
MITTAL

BRIJESH KUMAR 
MITTAL BEENA MITTAL EWNO 14-03-2000 917023273902 Indian OPEN SEAT

120404980 88822
BALAM 
SATHVIKA

BALAM 
RAVINDRA REDDY P V PADMAVATHI GNNO 15-06-2001 919491174368 Indian OPEN SEAT

390317483 88826
SWAPNIL 
MIMANSHU RAM SAKAL ROY INDIRA DEVI BCNO 29-09-1999 919309084013 Indian OPEN SEAT

120100812 88828 DANTU SAGAR
DANTU 
NARASIMHARAO DANTU LAKSHMI EWNO 17-05-2001 919704849481 Indian OPEN SEAT

300301641 88830
GOURAV 
DANGI SHEKHAR DANGI REENA DANGI BCNO 16-01-2002 918839614352 Indian OPEN SEAT

410121928 88835
SUKANYA 
GANGULY

P 
GANGOPADHYAY

KRISHNA 
GANGOPADHYAY GNNO 08-04-2002 919444554965 Indian OPEN SEAT

280402587 88837

ABHAY 
MADHUSOOD
ANAN

MADHUSOODAN
AN M P REETHA P P BCNO 14-03-2001 919895793633 Indian OPEN SEAT

280303554 88848
ERRIN SARA 
KURIAN

KURIAN P 
THOMAS 
VAIDYAN

BINNY SUSAN 
PONNACHAN GNNO 30-06-2001 919048697727 NRI OPEN SEAT
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300104134 88849
PIYUSH 
KUMAR

GANGA RAM 
AHIRWAR ASHA AHIRWAR SCNO 07-04-2002 919993397427 Indian OPEN SEAT

281106230 88853 ABSHAN BARI ABDUL BARI A SAJITHA N BCNO 13-09-2001 919995180758 Indian OPEN SEAT

460102817 88862
DEBOJIT 
BANERJEE

DEBASISH 
BANERJEE SHUBHRA BANERJEE GNNO 21-09-1999 919433329874 Indian OPEN SEAT

120508779 88865
BATHULA 
AJAYKUMAR

BATHULA 
ANANDARAO BATHULA RAJAMANI SCNO 11-04-1999 919440873952 Indian OPEN SEAT

420133266 88869
JADI RANJITH 
KUMAR JADI GANGANNA JADI CHANDRAKALA SCNO 05-01-2001 919121947809 Indian OPEN SEAT

170201803 88876 SHOEBA ALI
SYED FAROUQUE 
ALI RIZWANA ALI EWNO 12-01-1996 917724833422 Indian OPEN SEAT

420127235 88879
HIMABINDHU 
DANDA VENKAT RAO BHULAXMI EWNO 08-03-2001 919848718955 Indian OPEN SEAT

420116121 88880
PALAKURTHI 
SAI SRIKAR

PALAKURTHI 
SRINIVAS PALAKURTHI KALPANA STNO 25-10-2001 917674065436 Indian OPEN SEAT

420135014 88885
BUDDE 
ARCHANA

BUDDE 
LINGANNA BUDDE LINGUBAI BCNO 04-11-2001 917337207481 Indian OPEN SEAT

410609312 88891 MOHANAVEL S SENTHIL KUMAR J CHITRA N BCNO 17-12-2000 919952561135 Indian OPEN SEAT

460807392 88892 ARGHYA DAS
INDU BHUSAN 
DAS SUBHRA DAS EWNO 23-08-1999 919874620329 Indian OPEN SEAT

260306174 88894 SHOVIT SAHU DILIP SAHU BINA SAHU BCNO 24-01-2000 916203667791 Indian OPEN SEAT

420114125 88896
MADARAPU 
SAI SRI SAGAR

MADARAPU 
VEERANNA BABU

MADARAPU SUBBA 
LAKSHMI EWNO 26-01-2000 919502162134 Indian OPEN SEAT

270240690 88897
THIMMESH 
YADAV D M

MANJUNATHA M 
T JAYAMMA BCNO 01-05-2001 919164527180 Indian OPEN SEAT

370101140 88899 DHARSHINI B BASKAR R DEVAKI B GNNO 24-02-2001 919597750427 Indian OPEN SEAT
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440801408 88901 ARPIT SINGH SHISHUPAL SINGH SHASHI SINGH BCNO 07-08-2000 917084287868 Indian OPEN SEAT

311504446 88902

VHORKATE 
SAMRUDDHI 
SANJAY SANJAY SWATI BCNO 21-09-2001 918007128484 Indian OPEN SEAT

220401779 88909

PATEL 
PRIYANSHU 
PRAVINKUMA
R PRAVINKUMAR GITABEN GNNO 26-07-2001 919909966951 Indian OPEN SEAT

120509544 88911
PANDHI ANIL 
SASTRY

PANDHI 
VENKATA 
SUBBARAO

PANDHI 
SUSEELAKUMARI SCNO 26-10-1999 919182994838 Indian OPEN SEAT

311200348 88913

MUNDLIK 
ANUSHKA 
KALYANRAO KALYANRAO VIDYA BCNO 24-01-2001 919404122479 Indian OPEN SEAT

360410243 88926
DEBASISH 
SAHOO

BRAJABANDHU 
SAHOO MANORAMA SAHOO GNNO 02-04-2000 918144349734 Indian OPEN SEAT

280103978 88931
MARY 
THERESA

XAVIER BASTIN P 
G DOLLY XAVIER BCNO 15-09-1999 919400988408 Indian OPEN SEAT

450101172 88934
HIMANSHI 
KAPOOR

RAJ KUMAR 
KAPOOR KIRAN KAPOOR GNNO 23-09-2000 918264458715 Indian OPEN SEAT

411305453 88936
ABDUL 
BASITH P S

SYED MOHAMED 
P M SULTHANA RASHEETHA BCNO 22-10-2000

811694438081
16 Indian OPEN SEAT

420104371 88939
GANDLA 
MADHUPRIYA GANDLA SRINIVAS GANDLA SHYAMALA BCNO 28-05-2001 919391476777 Indian OPEN SEAT

281207622 88943 V KAVYA
NARAYANAN 
KUTTY JAYALAKSHMI BCNO 31-10-2000 919847333874 Indian OPEN SEAT

280710752 88946
BOBBY 
CHUNGATH REJI I CHUNGATH SINI REJI GNNO 19-05-2000 919447476100 Indian OPEN SEAT

420118309 88948
VYDYAM SAI 
KIRAN VYDYAM LAXMAN VYDYAM DURGAMBA BCNO 22-03-2001 919493739473 Indian OPEN SEAT
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410204484 88950
KANISH 
NIKILA J JAYAKUMAR N MAGUDEESWARI J BCNO 19-12-2001 919965656597 Indian OPEN SEAT

311100923 88952

URADE 
PRANOTI 
RAVINDRA

RAVINDRA 
DEWAJI URADE BHARTI SCNO 20-08-2000 919421855032 Indian OPEN SEAT

390328152 88954
SWAPRAVA 
GHOSH

TAPAN KUMAR 
GHOSH BELA GHOSH GNNO 05-12-1998 917908298273 Indian OPEN SEAT

281108468 88958 JITHIN V S VIJAYAN J SULOCHANA K SCNO 17-07-2000 918137080851 Indian OPEN SEAT

120303202 88962

SIDDUGARI 
HARSHITHA 
KRISHNA

SIDDUGARI 
SASIDHAR

POKURU 
ANNAPOORNA GNNO 30-04-2001 919959345125 Indian OPEN SEAT

311514607 88970

RANSING 
PAYAL 
GORAKSHANA
TH GORAKSHANATH KAVITA BCNO 21-11-2000 919822933168 Indian OPEN SEAT

420137241 88974

JADI 
PRASANNA 
KUMAR

JADI 
LAXMIRAJAM JADI PRAMELA SCNO 18-08-1999 919381414379 Indian OPEN SEAT

310901925 88978

ADITYA 
TUKARAM 
JADHAV TUKARAM PRATIBHA EWNO 19-07-2000 919657572259 Indian OPEN SEAT

410801075 88979 SANTHIYA S
SENTHIL KUMAR 
V SUMATHI S BCNO 05-12-2000 919843082122 Indian OPEN SEAT

311112227 88980

DIKSHA 
RAMESH 
RAMTEKE RAMESH JAYASHREE SCNO 15-10-1999 919834445007 Indian OPEN SEAT

120107384 88981
CHINTALA 
PRAGNA

CHINTALA 
ANAND KUMAR CHINTALA SRI APARNA EWNO 12-11-2001 917095186777 Indian OPEN SEAT

420135185 88983
BARKA 
KAUSHAL SAI

BARKA 
MADHUSUDHAN BARKA BINDU BCNO 10-11-2001 917032860162 NRI OPEN SEAT

410114043 88986 SOWMYA M S MAHALINGAM B ANANTHI GNNO 20-04-2001 919444886498 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120511074 88987
SINJUSHYA 
MEDAPALLI

JAGANNADHAM 
NAIDU PARVATHAMMA BCNO 17-01-2001 919705230998 Indian OPEN SEAT

120500146 88989
BODDEPALLI 
MONICA

BODDEPALLI 
RAMACHANDRA 
RAO BODDEPALLI SUJATHA SCNO 26-06-2001 919493764759 Indian OPEN SEAT

120103731 88994
KALAVAKURI 
AMRUTA RAJ

KALAVAKURI 
CHENCHAIAH

KALAVAKURI ADI 
LAKSHMI SCNO 18-09-2001 917013343213 Indian OPEN SEAT

390315892 88996 PRASHANT RAJ VINOD KUMAR SITA RANI BCNO 20-03-1999 919982296700 Indian OPEN SEAT

390305627 88997
SHUBHAM 
DANODIYA

MAHENDRA 
SINGH DANODIYA SANTBALA SCNO 11-09-2000 917597309188 Indian OPEN SEAT

120601180 88999
YELAMANCHILI 
 HEMA

YELAMANCHILI 
APPARAO

YELAMANCHILI 
VENKATA LAKSHMI BCNO 13-10-1998 918297372985 Indian OPEN SEAT

460700742 89003
TAHSINA 
MOYEENI

MAINUL ISLAM 
MOLLA NAGINA TABASSUM BCNO 28-06-1999 919475142392 Indian OPEN SEAT

390501391 89006
NUPUR 
SHARMA

PAVANESH 
KUMAR SHARMA ANITA SHARMA GNNO 01-11-1999 918107785727 Indian OPEN SEAT

311021393 89007
CHHEDA MIRA 
ABHAY

ABHAY 
MEGHAJIBHAI 
CHHEDA

FALGUNI ABHAY 
CHHEDA GNNO 05-06-2001 919326665333 Indian OPEN SEAT

420119178 89010
BOKKA 
KRUTHI REDDY

BOKKA 
RAVINDER REDDY BOKKA INDIRA REDDY GNNO 12-10-1999 919177833788 Indian OPEN SEAT

420114960 89015

KASARAMONI 
GNANESHWAR 
 YADAV K YADAIAH K KAMALA BCNO 24-09-1998 916303445665 Indian OPEN SEAT

440907963 89022 PRERNA SINGH GEETAM SINGH KIRAN SINGH SCNO 15-03-1996 918287789340 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120607305 89024

NEELAYYA 
DORA LOVA 
RAJU

NEELAYYA DORA 
KONDA BABU

NEELAYYA DORA 
NADIPAMMA STNO 26-06-2001 919493653118 Indian OPEN SEAT

390602849 89025 VIPIN PAREEK
VINOD KUMAR 
PAREEK INDIRA PAREEK EWNO 17-11-1998 917597259554 Indian OPEN SEAT

280811845 89030 VAJID K
ABDUL BASHEER 
K SAJITHA K BCNO 13-06-2000 919207906995 Indian OPEN SEAT

120205117 89031

THALLA NAGA 
VENKATA SAI 
BHAVYA

THALLA 
SREENIVASULU THALLA CHANDRAKALA BCNO 12-07-2002 919441509762 Indian OPEN SEAT

380300507 89032

UDHAYJOT 
SINGH 
GHUMAN

PALVINDER 
SINGH GHUMAN

DALJEET KAUR 
GHUMAN GNNO 08-06-2001 919915074071 Indian OPEN SEAT

120501386 89033

PULLAGURA 
SIVA 
NAGENDRA

PULLAGURA 
GANGULAIAH

PULLAGURA 
GURULAKSHMI BCNO 21-06-1999 919441434042 Indian OPEN SEAT

410901187 89034
HABIBURRAHA
MAN ANVAR BASHA R VAHIDA BANU A BCNO 17-10-2000 919894591684 Indian OPEN SEAT

420111691 89041
BANOTHU 
SAHAJA

BANOTHU SAI 
KUMAR

DHARAVATH 
JAYAMMA STNO 20-12-2000 919704604539 Indian OPEN SEAT

120507806 89045

SANDRANI 
MAHA 
LAKSHMI

SANDRANI 
DHARMA RAJU SANDRANI SATYA VENI BCNO 13-10-2001 919014177999 Indian OPEN SEAT

220104573 89046

PATEL PRIYAL 
KALPESHKUM
AR

KALPESHKUMAR 
PATEL NITA PATEL GNNO 17-09-2001 917359490582 NRI OPEN SEAT

410901784 89057
UMASHANKAR 
 M MURUGAN K MATHESWARI M BCNO 02-02-2001 917598981934 Indian OPEN SEAT

240104270 89058 VANSHIKA RAJIV SHARMA ARVIND SHARMA GNNO 15-04-2001 919418071487 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120406137 89061
BHOJANAPU 
SIVA PRASAD

BHOJANAPU 
REDDEPPA

BHOJANAPU 
NAGAVENI BCNO 23-03-2001 917675938227 Indian OPEN SEAT

160109194 89062 NIKHIL KUMAR SHYAM LAL NARESH KUMARI GNNO 06-06-2001 917015526740 Indian OPEN SEAT

120304071 89066
POTLURU 
TEJASWI

POTLURU 
MOHAN RAO POTLURU SULOCHANA BCNO 21-09-2001 918985981867 Indian OPEN SEAT

420103594 89067

PEDDA GOLLA 
GEETHA 
MADHURI SHOBHA RANI P RAMDAS BCNO 26-01-2000 916281766012 Indian OPEN SEAT

410400132 89069
SNEHA 
SANKAR

SANKAR 
UMAPATHY AMUTHA SANKAR BCNO 01-08-2000 919444441097 Indian OPEN SEAT

360402586 89074

APOORV 
ANMOL 
PATNAIK TRIMAL PATNAIK

MADHUSMITA 
PATNAIK GNNO 13-01-2000 917978189295 Indian OPEN SEAT

460402947 89076
AKHIR 
HOSSAIN ABUL BASAR SULTANA BEGUM EWNO 28-08-1999 919775354196 Indian OPEN SEAT

390340814 89080
ARCHNA 
KANWAT MUKESH KUMAR SANTARA DEVI STNO 07-07-2000 919457400939 Indian OPEN SEAT

410206837 89081 R TARUNIKA R RAJENDRAN R SADHANA GNNO 20-02-2001 919952143111 Indian OPEN SEAT

120503768 89089
DADIREDDY 
JHANSI RANI

DADIREDDY 
BHASKAR REDDY

DADIREDDY VIJAYA 
LAKSHMI GNNO 18-08-2000 919492330739 Indian OPEN SEAT

120106799 89092
VEMULA 
BHARATH

VEMULA 
TUKARAM

VEMULA LAKSHMI 
NAMA PRASADAMBA BCNO 23-01-2001 918106752835 Indian OPEN SEAT

280101830 89094
BHAGYALEKSH
MI R RAJAN K N JAYASREE V SCNO 03-03-2001 919847207606 Indian OPEN SEAT

120511204 89098
KURUBA SAI 
JAHNAVI

KURUBA 
MUTHYALAPPA KURUBA SUDHA BCNO 19-03-2001 919959470683 Indian OPEN SEAT

Page 2563 of 7016



LIST FOR EIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR STRAY VACANCY UG 2019 (OPEN SEAT)
Rollno Rank Name FatherName MotherName CandCat Dob mobileNo Nationality AppliedCounselling

120403967 89100
NETHI PALETI 
PRANITHA PRAVEEN KUMAR POORNIMA EWNO 04-01-2002 919849172928 Indian OPEN SEAT

120102501 89104

SHINY 
SHARON 
SAREKOKKA

ARANS GREEN 
STICK SAREKOKKA

PUSHPALATHA 
GADDALA BCNO 18-11-2000 919440707922 Indian OPEN SEAT

420503432 89105
PINISETTY 
NAGA SHREYA P S N V PRASAD PINISETTY BHARATHI BCNO 02-12-2001 919959695951 Indian OPEN SEAT

360600942 89106
AISHWARYA 
DASH

RABINARAYAN 
DASH SUPRIYA DASH EWNO 08-06-1999 919937379198 Indian OPEN SEAT

210101071 89108

RUCHI BIPIN 
KUMAR 
MISHRA

BIPIN KUMAR 
MISHRA RUBY MISHRA EWNO 28-07-2000 918275437514 Indian OPEN SEAT

420117337 89110
AVULA 
SREENIDHI

AVULA 
RAMANAIAH

KOTAKONDA 
VASANTHI BCNO 04-06-2000 919885636890 Indian OPEN SEAT

170200154 89117
GARIMA 
BANJARE

SANTOSH 
BANJARE DEEPA BANJARE SCNO 10-01-2000 917999328738 Indian OPEN SEAT

390309361 89122
AYUSHI 
PARASHAR

YOGESH 
CHANDRA 
SHARMA SNEHLATA PARASHAR GNNO 20-08-2001 919928131135 Indian OPEN SEAT

281104556 89124
PAVITHRA 
SANTHOSH

SANTHOSH 
KUMAR S R PREETI S V GNNO 30-07-1999 919495951155 Indian OPEN SEAT

440707774 89126
SANJAY 
PRAJAPATI

GHANSHYAM 
PRAJAPATI MALTEE DEVI BCNO 20-08-1994 917348592909 Indian OPEN SEAT

420131114 89140
MACHERLA 
SUNNYBABU

MACHERLA 
SOMANARAYANA MACHERLA KAVITHA BCNO 12-11-2001 919676163001 Indian OPEN SEAT

170102865 89141
SHIVANGI 
DEWANGAN

SUDHIR KUMAR 
DEWANGAN

THALESHWARY 
DEWANGAN GNNO 08-08-1998 918085953409 Indian OPEN SEAT

420137518 89142
TALAKAYALA 
BULLAIAH TALAKAYALA RAVI TALAKAYALA SUJATHA SCNO 09-02-2000 919182348227 Indian OPEN SEAT
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281002978 89146
MUHAMMED 
SHABEEB P HASSAN P MAIMOONA BCNO 14-11-1997 917736743897 Indian OPEN SEAT

170202748 89148
AEEWA 
GAJBHIYE NK GAJBHIYE SEEMA GAJBHIYE SCNO 10-09-2000

413894060241
38 Indian OPEN SEAT

440805808 89153
PRAGYA 
CHAUHAN

AJAY PRATAP 
SINGH CHAUHAN SUNITA CHAUHAN GNNO 15-02-1998 917880415460 Indian OPEN SEAT

270200702 89158
YASHASWINI 
R GUBBI

RAVISHANKAR G 
GUBBI H S SUDHA GNNO 07-09-2000 919945091625 Indian OPEN SEAT

260306512 89161
SHRADHA 
SNEH BINAY KUMAR PUNAM GUPTA BCNO 18-07-1999 917004872243 Indian OPEN SEAT

120507900 89164
DEEPIKA 
VANGALAPUDI

PREMAIAH 
VANGALAPUDI

NALINI KANTHA LATHA 
VANGALAPUDI BCNO 21-07-2000 919885660125 Indian OPEN SEAT

420301327 89165
GOWTHAM 
KESA ATCHAIAH SAROJANI BCNO 24-05-2001 919490095233 Indian OPEN SEAT

310403574 89166

FUNDE 
KANCHAN 
SUNIL SUNIL MANISHA BCNO 31-07-2001 917387933366 Indian OPEN SEAT

390317175 89167 RUCHI MEENA DESHRAJ MEENA KUSUM LATA MEENA STNO 03-11-2001 919784720395 Indian OPEN SEAT

380101019 89174
RAVINDERJIT 
KAUR INDERJIT SINGH PARAMJIT KAUR BCNO 28-01-2000 918725871976 Indian OPEN SEAT

420119040 89176 SYED ASLAM SYED KHAJA MIYA SYED KHAMARUNNISA GNNO 20-08-2000 919491330875 Indian OPEN SEAT

281203073 89182 ABHIJITH HARI HARI KS SANDHYA HARI SCNO 09-01-2000 919188383884 Indian OPEN SEAT

280807931 89183 ROOPA C K HARIDASAN C K DEEPARADHIKA P GNNO 06-09-2000
001194462200
11 Indian OPEN SEAT

270219191 89186 ROHINI P R
RAMALINGA 
REDDY P N ANJAMMA N BCNO 13-04-2001 919480794927 Indian OPEN SEAT
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220103442 89199

PARINIKA 
MUKUND 
VAIDYA MUKUND VAIDYA

REKHA MUKUND 
VAIDYA GNNO 02-06-2001 919825380428 Indian OPEN SEAT

280303803 89202 AMIROSH LAL LALU SAHADEVAN DIVYA KAMALAN BCNO 21-04-2000 919745511091 Indian OPEN SEAT

390358126 89204
ROHAN ANIL 
GUPTA JILAJEET GUPTA PUSHPA GUPTA BCNO 12-02-1999 919455021001 Indian OPEN SEAT

230100723 89205
RADHIKA 
GARG

RAJESH KUMAR 
GARG LAXMI GARG GNNO 23-02-2000 919654988258 Indian OPEN SEAT

390600321 89216 ISHIKA JAIN RAVI JAIN DIMPLE JAIN GNNO 19-06-2001 919462390151 Indian OPEN SEAT

120108041 89217
UPPARA HARI 
PRIYA U SAGAR KUMAR U MADHAVI BCNO 15-06-1998 919490602454 Indian OPEN SEAT

420132142 89221
DEEKONDA 
KEERTHANA

DEEKONDA 
RAVINDRA 
KUMAR

DEEKONDA 
CHANDANA BCNO 18-04-2000 919440134804 Indian OPEN SEAT

441003464 89225
REET KAUR 
KOHLI

JAIDEEP SINGH 
KOHLI ASHMEETA KOHLI GNNO 26-11-2001 919810259985 Indian OPEN SEAT

150219053 89226 EKSHA PRIYA
UPENDRA 
PRASAD YADAV NILAM DEVI BCNO 30-06-1997 919534353981 Indian OPEN SEAT

270709412 89228 SHRIVATSA D S
SHIVAPRAKASH D 
S ASHWINI R GNNO 09-04-2001 919448774601 Indian OPEN SEAT

160110846 89230
SHALINI 
MISHRA SANJEEV MISHRA SUMAN MISHRA GNNO 18-03-2000 917814348867 Indian OPEN SEAT

120504678 89231

SOWMYA 
SREE 
VEERNAPU

JAGGAIAH 
VEERNAPU HEPSEEBA VEERNAPU SCNO 24-10-1999 919052770330 Indian OPEN SEAT

120101606 89235
SHAIK HANEEF 
JASHMAR

SHAIK MASTAN 
VALI SHAIK SIDDABI BCNO 13-02-2001 916301836501 Indian OPEN SEAT

270705820 89236
SUMANASHRE
E H S HARISH R JYOTHI BCNO 13-02-2002 919448593780 Indian OPEN SEAT
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410801547 89238 YAMUNAA S R
SENTHILKUMARA
N P REVATHY S BCNO 11-01-2002 919840201657 Indian OPEN SEAT

270209659 89249
NITYA NAGA 
JOSYULA

SRINIVAS 
JOSYULA RADHIKA GOPARAJU GNNO 21-09-2001 919880228772 NRI OPEN SEAT

390508482 89250 R REVATI
RAJ GOPAL 
ACHARI S LATHA GNNO 22-01-2001 919080030848 Indian OPEN SEAT

160109574 89252
ANKITA 
BISHNOI MURARI LAL SULOCHANA GNNO 19-01-1999 918814936681 Indian OPEN SEAT

460812894 89255
SHIRSHADRI 
CHAKRABORTY

NILADRI 
CHAKRABORTY

DEBRUPA 
CHAKRABORTY GNNO 03-04-2001 919874937214 Indian OPEN SEAT

390312704 89256
MARVIN 
SINGH

VIRENDRA SINGH 
MEENA MITHLESH MEENA STNO 12-12-2001 918005988867 Indian OPEN SEAT

120100597 89257
NAKKA 
GEETHIKA

NAKKA 
SRINIVASA RAO NAKKA MADHAVI BCNO 11-06-2001 918142023458 Indian OPEN SEAT

300401057 89258

BHEEVESH 
SINGH 
THAKUR

DELAN SINGH 
THAKUR SANDHYA THAKUR SCNO 12-03-1999 918962650722 Indian OPEN SEAT

220700886 89261

BHARADVA 
MEHUL 
SURESHKUMA
R

BHARADVA 
SURESH 
VASHRAMBHAI

BHARADVA RANJAN 
SURESHKUMAR BCNO 19-11-2000 919510985188 Indian OPEN SEAT

311804732 89262
SHENAI DISHA 
SHANTARAM SHANTARAM DEEPA GNNO 13-02-2000 919029085339 Indian OPEN SEAT

150235351 89265 JAYA DUBEY DEEPAK DUBEY SANDHYA DUBEY GNNO 02-03-1996 917547879109 Indian OPEN SEAT

300317029 89266
KRISHNA 
KANT BAGHEL

ADHAR SINGH 
BAGHEL ANUSUIYA BAI BAGHEL BCNO 25-08-1997 917509348938 Indian OPEN SEAT

440809440 89267 SHRUTI ARYA
RAJENDRA 
KUMAR MAMTA SCNO 22-10-2000 918542847454 Indian OPEN SEAT

200123766 89270 MAHIMA AMAR SINGH URMILA SCNO 02-02-2000 918376044957 Indian OPEN SEAT
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200136832 89275
VINEET 
KUMAR SURENDER SINGH PREM LATA SCNO 09-12-1999 919650152693 Indian OPEN SEAT

280910816 89276 AMRITHA V M
MURALEEDHARA
N NAIR V R GEETHA KUMARI M G GNNO 02-04-2000 919961037207 Indian OPEN SEAT

420119277 89278

VENKAT 
REDDY GARI 
DHEERAJ 
REDDY

VENKAT REDDY 
GARI BHUJANGA 
REDDY

VENKAT REDDY GARI 
ANUPAMA GNNO 27-08-2002 919440574674 Indian OPEN SEAT

311102844 89281

PRIYANKA 
PRAMOD 
NARKHEDE

PRAMOD 
MANOHAR 
NARKHEDE YOGITA BCNO 11-10-2001 917083666072 Indian OPEN SEAT

120611214 89282
GUDLA 
DEEPIKA G PAKEER G RANI EWNO 28-08-2001 918978553326 Indian OPEN SEAT

300104601 89287
PRIYANKA 
JASWANI MANOJ JASWANI BABITA JASWANI EWNO 30-09-2000 919340059626 Indian OPEN SEAT

311680316 89290 SRUSHTI SUSHIL MANISHA EWNO 28-03-2001 919075234743 Indian OPEN SEAT

390318899 89293
PRAKRATI 
VARSHNEY VINOD KUMAR SANGEETA VARSHNEY GNNO 15-02-2000 917042339986 Indian OPEN SEAT

380201739 89294

SAVITOJ 
SINGH 
TANWAR

AMRIK SINGH 
TANWAR

KULDEEP KAUR 
TANWAR SCNO 19-09-2000 919814058251 Indian OPEN SEAT

390409429 89296
SUKESH 
MADERNA SHIVCHARAN LAXMI DEVI SCNO 06-03-1999 919799895806 Indian OPEN SEAT

311704012 89305

NEHA 
SUBHASH 
KULKARNI

SUBHASH B 
KULKARNI MADHAVI KULKARNI GNNO 14-05-2001 918446071079 Indian OPEN SEAT

390327283 89306

MANISH 
KUMAR 
TIWARI

RAMESH KUMAR 
TIWARI REKHA EWNO 24-07-2000 918529139064 Indian OPEN SEAT

390320921 89311
BHAVYA 
SUSAWAT

KALU RAM 
MEENA KIRAN MEENA STNO 30-09-1999 919460987182 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390203445 89313
HIMANSHU 
AGARWAL

RAMESHWAR LAL 
AGARWAL SARITA DEVI AGARWAL EWNO 25-03-1999 919602399958 Indian OPEN SEAT

310403421 89316

SOSE 
AKANKSHA 
KISHOR KISHOR USHA BCNO 23-10-2001 919960683973 Indian OPEN SEAT

390355416 89323 YUVRAJ SINGH MAHIPAL SINGH MANJU KANWAR EWNO 23-12-2002 919828710870 Indian OPEN SEAT

110100482 89325
A VICTOR 
ADHARSH

B AUGUSTINE 
JERARD A JULIANA GNNO 14-07-2001 919447974463 Indian OPEN SEAT

420113755 89326
MARTHA 
AKHIL

MARTHA 
RAJENDRA 
PRASAD MARTHA RAJITHA BCNO 17-11-2000 919949911822 Indian OPEN SEAT

410800592 89334 KARTHIKA V P
PALANIVELRAJAN 
V VENNILA M BCNO 12-12-1999 919789129861 Indian OPEN SEAT

280816826 89335

ARSHA 
LAKSHMI 
PRIYA K P

PRADEEP KUMAR 
K P NISHA P BCNO 17-10-2000 919947135504 Indian OPEN SEAT

200147023 89338
SATISH 
KUMAR

CHANDESHWAR 
CHOUDHARY SUNITA DEVI SCNO 01-01-2001 917033816479 Indian OPEN SEAT

270213370 89349 NITHIN A R ARUN S GEETHA BCNO 26-12-2001 919620176773 Indian OPEN SEAT

310207145 89352

SARODE 
VAISHNAVI 
NARENDRA

NARENDRA 
DEORAOJI 
SARODE ARCHANA BCNO 24-12-2000 917057213033 Indian OPEN SEAT

360405732 89354
SHASHVAT 
NANDA

PRALAY KUMAR 
NANDA MINAKSHI MISHRA GNNO 10-03-2001 917978903250 Indian OPEN SEAT

200103242 89357
ARUSHI 
BEHERA

TUSAR KANTI 
BEHERA SNIGDHA RANI BEHERA GNNO 24-09-2001 919868342628 Indian OPEN SEAT

280602183 89364
S GOKUL 
KRISHNA SURESH KUMAR G MANJU A GNNO 02-09-2000 919895709141 Indian OPEN SEAT

280307197 89366 SAMIA A A AZAD M A SABIRA V M BCNO 28-08-2000 916238404436 Indian OPEN SEAT
410206743 89371 V SUVETHA VELMANI N SUJATHA M C BCNO 28-03-2001 919942909994 Indian OPEN SEAT
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200153780 89372
KISHAN 
KUMAR RAM JIVAN SHAH SUNITA DEVI GNNO 15-08-1997 919911855012 Indian OPEN SEAT

120205557 89374
JEELA SAI 
REVATHI J GIRIDHAR JEELA SAILAJA BCNO 22-04-2001 919182545079 Indian OPEN SEAT

390313752 89376 VIKRAM SINGH HARKESH BAIRWA KAMLESH DEVI SCNO 12-11-1999 919414229064 Indian OPEN SEAT

310204227 89387

LAVIKSHA 
RAJESH 
AGRAWAL RAJESH VANITA GNNO 04-11-2001 919421517942 Indian OPEN SEAT

120205398 89389

KASTHURI 
SUSMITHA 
PRIYANKA

KASTHURI 
GANESH BABU

JESTADHI SAILAJA 
JAYANTHI SCNO 01-07-2002 919440312533 Indian OPEN SEAT

200127867 89394 PRERNA DINESH KUMAR NIRMALA DEVI BCNO 12-02-2001 918810251683 Indian OPEN SEAT

150240648 89396
KUMARI 
MANISHA

SHAILENDRA 
SHARMA ALKA SHARMA EWNO 10-05-2000 917667466546 Indian OPEN SEAT

300201674 89398
SHIVENDRA 
SINGH

KALYAN SINGH 
KAURAV GEETA SINGH BCNO 20-02-2001 917987878533 Indian OPEN SEAT

120608079 89403
ASHISH 
GANDLURI G SEKHAR G S RADHIKA GNNO 22-08-2001 919666919919 Indian OPEN SEAT

440801699 89408

BARKAAT 
FATIMA 
FAROOQUI

MASROOR ULLAH 
FAROOQUI REHANA FAROOQUI GNNO 31-12-1998 916387526164 Indian OPEN SEAT

420121703 89411 CH VAISHNAVI CH VEERA CHARY CH NAGA LAKSHMI BCNO 25-09-2000 919550765346 Indian OPEN SEAT

441105400 89423
ANSHUMAN 
DUBEY

JAI SHANKER 
DUBEY VINAY DUBEY EWNO 28-09-1999 918182841006 Indian OPEN SEAT

410802854 89425 KAVIN M MANI V SUDHA M BCNO 20-07-2000 917598140922 Indian OPEN SEAT

260102994 89426 BARNALI BALA
PRADEEP KUMAR 
BALA SHOVA BALA SCNO 08-10-1999 919304590212 Indian OPEN SEAT

200123856 89428 NAMYA SETHI
HARISH KUMAR 
SETHI BHARTI SETHI GNNO 15-03-1999 919911204217 Indian OPEN SEAT

280407197 89437 ARTHANA C PRAKASHAN C SUGANDHI K BCNO 02-06-2001 919447648859 Indian OPEN SEAT
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150242633 89439
AYUSH 
TRIPATHY AMIT KUMAR ANJANA TRIPATHY EWNO 11-05-2000 919801949526 Indian OPEN SEAT

310305596 89440

NAGMOTE 
YUVRAJ 
PRAMOD PRAMOD BHARATI BCNO 09-08-2000 918956067898 Indian OPEN SEAT

280812978 89441
FIZA FATHIMA 
M P P SHEBIR M P THAHIRA BCNO 07-08-2000 919447228400 Indian OPEN SEAT

390508760 89446 PRATIBHA PAL HORILAL PAL MUNNI DEVI BCNO 25-09-1998 917376289359 Indian OPEN SEAT

410118083 89447 SANTHIYA K
KRISHNAMOORTH
Y P NANTHINI S GNNO 16-06-2001 919443406299 Indian OPEN SEAT

420132956 89454
MOHAMMED 
SAIF

MOHAMMED 
AKBAR SARA BEE EWNO 08-11-2001 918688519527 Indian OPEN SEAT

311118692 89455

ANJALI 
SANTOSH 
MUNIGELA

SANTOSH 
MUNIGELA

RAJYALAKSHMI 
MUNIGELA BCNO 14-07-2001 919676984106 Indian OPEN SEAT

221000347 89457

JAISWAL 
SHIKHA 
JAIPRAKASH

JAIPRAKASH 
JAISWAL POONAM JAISWAL BCNO 15-12-1999 917487045683 Indian OPEN SEAT

390322701 89466
SACHIN 
MEHATA YOGESH KUMAR NEETU DEVI BCNO 06-02-2001 917239897088 Indian OPEN SEAT

150242332 89473
SRISHTY 
KUMARI GANESH KUMARI SUDHA SCNO 28-04-2001 918877884251 Indian OPEN SEAT

280307410 89476
THEJUS 
SURESH M SURESH KUMAR MINIMOL M R SCNO 13-03-2001 919446231880 Indian OPEN SEAT

460401342 89479
SWARNENDU 
ACHARJEE

SUBHENDU 
ACHARJEE SAGARIKA ACHARJEE GNNO 26-07-1999 919732013134 Indian OPEN SEAT

441004224 89481
MAHAK 
SAXENA

VINEET MUKESH 
SAXENA ROMIKA SAXENA GNNO 30-12-1999 919990623304 Indian OPEN SEAT
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170201814 89482
CHANDNI 
KAUSHIK

SHIV KUMAR 
KAUSHIK SANTOSHI KAUSHIK BCNO 30-01-2001 919669380348 Indian OPEN SEAT

420130348 89486

BADDAM 
HIMASRI 
REDDY

BADDAM 
SRINIVAS REDDY

BADDAM RADHA 
REDDY EWNO 22-09-2000 919440323588 Indian OPEN SEAT

311122577 89488
VAIDEHI 
HUKARE GOVINDA HEMLATA BCNO 09-03-2002 919511660495 Indian OPEN SEAT

411301938 89491 RAAMJI V R RAJAN V J SARASWATHI V R BCNO 27-07-2001 919344276106 Indian OPEN SEAT

220803361 89492 AAMIR KHAN MUSHTAQ KHAN SAYYEDA KHAN GNNO 16-11-1999 919327962586 Indian OPEN SEAT
410604140 89498 DEEPIKA R RAVIKUMAR K SATHIYAWATHY R BCNO 31-05-2001 919677176134 Indian OPEN SEAT

390502859 89500 ANKITA
HUKAM SINGH 
CHOUDHARY SEEMA SINGH GNNO 01-03-2000 919460374201 Indian OPEN SEAT

390603336 89504
SAGAR 
BAIRWA PUKHRAJ BAIRWA CHARAN BAI SCNO 10-12-1997 918426061836 Indian OPEN SEAT

420111508 89508
KODAM 
RASAGNA KODAM ASHOK KODAM NEERAJA BCNO 25-08-2001 919704244232 Indian OPEN SEAT

311516573 89510
SALONI 
KUMARI

SURENDRA 
PRASAD SUNAINA DEVI BCNO 30-03-1999 918975811447 Indian OPEN SEAT

420137679 89514

G 
BHARADWAJ 
CHANDRA G JAGADISHWAR G ROHINI PREETHI GNNO 15-08-2000 919441069020 Indian OPEN SEAT

420302659 89526

DASARI 
SUSAN 
FRANCIS

DASARI 
SUDHAKAR DASARI SAILAJA GNNO 18-09-2000 919441877610 Indian OPEN SEAT

160100872 89528 DIVYA KANSAL PARVEEN KUMAR SUNITA RANI EWNO 25-09-2000 917988156473 Indian OPEN SEAT

390400646 89532
RISHABH 
SHRIMALI SUDHIR SHRIMALI REKHA SHRIMALI GNNO 08-11-2001 919610005202 Indian OPEN SEAT

150239195 89539
PRABHAT 
KUMAR DEO

ASWINE KUMAR 
DEO SUSHILA ARYA BCNO 20-04-2001 918981198101 Indian OPEN SEAT
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281210293 89544
ABHINANDH T 
A ABHILASH T D RAGHI T R BCNO 13-09-2000 919747557890 Indian OPEN SEAT

300305790 89546

SANTOSH 
KUMAR 
AHIRWAR TOFAN SINGH GUDDI BAI SCNO 29-03-2002 917247541961 Indian OPEN SEAT

120200326 89552
JAMBULA 
NARESH

JAMBULA 
VEERANJANEYUL
U

JAMBULA LAKSHMI 
DEVI BCNO 16-05-2002 919652462401 Indian OPEN SEAT

140401369 89554
ABHIJNAN D 
BARHOI DIPAK BARHOI MADHUMITA BARHOI BCNO 16-01-2001 919435383677 Indian OPEN SEAT

280402844 89560 JITHASREE K VIJAYAN K PADMINI K BCNO 01-09-2000 919495723399 Indian OPEN SEAT

441108842 89565
AYUSHYA 
KUMAR KRANTI KUMAR GEETA JAISWAR SCNO 13-01-1999 919415677583 Indian OPEN SEAT

311603555 89569

LAWAND 
AKANKSHA 
HANAMANT HANAMANT JAYASHRI EWNO 25-04-2000 919767404937 Indian OPEN SEAT

390320794 89571
DAKSHITA 
SHARMA

SANJAY KUMAR 
SHARMA ANJU SHARMA GNNO 21-07-2000 919414766816 Indian OPEN SEAT

311402334 89578
LINAYA 
SAHARE

TRUSHITKUMAR 
SAHARE BHARATI SAHARE SCNO 04-05-2000 919819512868 Indian OPEN SEAT

140100142 89583
BARSHA 
TALUKDAR DIPUL TALUKDAR PRANITA TALUKDAR GNNO 04-12-1998 917098642220 Indian OPEN SEAT

150214549 89584
KAUSHAL 
KUMAR

UPENDRA 
KUMAR SINHA GAYATRI KUMARI BCNO 23-11-2000 917464002717 Indian OPEN SEAT

220800623 89589
HARSHIL 
KUMAR PATEL

MAYANKBHAI 
PATEL PURVIBEN PATEL EWNO 18-08-2001 919375520001 Indian OPEN SEAT

150210766 89597
KUMARI 
SUPRIYA

BHAIRAW 
BHAKTA SUNITA DEVI BCNO 25-02-1998 917073414421 Indian OPEN SEAT

270211252 89600
CHANDANA M 
S SHIVAPPA M B SARASWATHAMMA Y E STNO 17-09-2000 919880157602 Indian OPEN SEAT

311023580 89601 SAROJ MANOJ SHILADEVI BCNO 02-04-1999 919869043087 Indian OPEN SEAT
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160100547 89606
PRATIBHA 
POONIA

RAVINDER SINGH 
POONIA POONAM POONIA BCNO 20-12-2000 919779112143 Indian OPEN SEAT

200117800 89609 AYUSH SINGLA BANSI LAL SINGLA MANJU SINGLA GNNO 19-07-2000 919810168661 Indian OPEN SEAT

280800638 89610 ABHINAV T V
PREMANANDAN 
T V BINDU V BCNO 15-03-2001 919947546876 Indian OPEN SEAT

460900228 89616
SHREYA 
SHEKHAR

CHANDRA 
SHEKHAR KUMAR

MADHURIMA 
SRIVASTAVA GNNO 05-10-2001 919800061754 Indian OPEN SEAT

170302103 89620
PURUSHOTTA
M MISHRA RAKESH MISHRA RENU MISHRA GNNO 22-03-2001 918085119636 Indian OPEN SEAT

390329483 89626
DEEPAK 
BAIRWA

RAMESH 
CHANDRA 
BAIRWA LAXMI DEVI SCNO 25-04-2002 919116915219 Indian OPEN SEAT

311306309 89629

RUDRAA 
SHAILENDRA 
PATIL

SHAILENDRA 
PATIL MAMTA GNNO 17-05-2001

330198231433
01 Indian OPEN SEAT

380301106 89632
HARSHPREET 
SINGH

KULWINDER 
SINGH MANMOHAN KAUR SCNO 10-11-2001 919592912869 Indian OPEN SEAT

450105706 89633 RUSHIL SINGH
SUKHDARSHAN 
KUMAR VEENA KUMAR SCNO 24-07-2000 919758542219 Indian OPEN SEAT

170300728 89635

HEBA 
MOHAMMED 
YAQUB AZMI

MOHAMMED 
YAQUB AZMI SHAKIRA AZMI GNNO 11-08-2001 917999815776 Indian OPEN SEAT

311516783 89639
SHAUN K 
DAVID DAVID DANIEL SUMA DAVID GNNO 16-02-2000 919207375513 Indian OPEN SEAT

310500663 89643
GOLHAR 
SWARAJ

SURENDRA 
BHAGWAN 
GOLHAR

KALPANA SURENDRA 
GOLHAR BCNO 19-09-1999 919067374715 Indian OPEN SEAT

220901913 89647

GIRI 
SHREYANSHU 
NARENDRA

NARENDRA M 
GIRI REETA N GIRI SCNO 09-07-2001 918401221960 Indian OPEN SEAT
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170203454 89650
SHRESTHA 
SHARMA

ARUN KUMAR 
SHARMA ROMA SHARMA GNNO 23-06-2000 919009459939 Indian OPEN SEAT

281101748 89655 ADITHYA D H K HAJI KUMAR DEEPA PRABHA S EWNO 05-01-2001 919400483498 Indian OPEN SEAT

450104939 89662
CHARANPREET 
 SINGH GILL

HARJEET SINGH 
GILL JAGMOHAN KAUR GILL BCNO 29-08-2001 919805087442 Indian OPEN SEAT

280810127 89672
ADHARSH K 
MURALI

MURALEEDHARA
N K SREELATHA K BCNO 03-12-2000 919497644695 Indian OPEN SEAT

311214497 89681

SASANE 
RUTUJA 
ABHAY

ABHAY 
MARUTIRAO 
SASANE PRATIBHA SCNO 14-09-1999 919604603883 Indian OPEN SEAT

390319187 89690
PRAVEEN 
SHARMA

OMPRAKASH 
SHARMA SAROJ DEVI EWNO 02-12-1999 919461154875 Indian OPEN SEAT

420203219 89695 GUNDU NEHA GUNDU PRAKASH
GUNDU BHAGYA 
LAXMI BCNO 29-01-2001 919032771850 Indian OPEN SEAT

120405146 89698

SHAIK 
MOHASEENA 
TABASSUM

SHAIK SYEED 
AHAMED SYED NASEEMUNNISA BCNO 30-11-1999 919441326535 Indian OPEN SEAT

170302017 89700
SHREYA 
CHOUDHARY

SHANKAR 
CHOUDHARY ASHA CHOUDHARY SCNO 01-10-2000 919425560287 Indian OPEN SEAT

420301467 89711

NAMAVARAPU 
 CHAITANYA 
SAI

NAMAVARAPU 
KOTAIAH

NAMAVARAPU 
RENUKA SCNO 10-12-1997 919849690324 Indian OPEN SEAT

420123495 89712
EMMADI 
PRAVEEN

EMMADI 
UPPALAIAH

EMMADI 
VIJAYAKUMARI SCNO 23-12-1999 916304746070 Indian OPEN SEAT

420118451 89718
GOUDAPOLLA 
SPANDANA

GOUDAPOLLA 
VENKATRAMULU B ARUNA BCNO 03-05-1999 918498993864 Indian OPEN SEAT

270500580 89721
MOHAMMED 
ARIF

SHAIK 
MOINUDDIN FAIMUNNISA BCNO 24-12-2001 919741615198 Indian OPEN SEAT
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410203220 89722
KIRUBA 
SHANKARI L LANGESWARAN K RAMANI L BCNO 18-07-2001 919486571750 Indian OPEN SEAT

120600001 89723
SHAIK 
SHAJAHAN SHAIK IBRAHIM SHAIK NOORJAHAN BCNO 26-08-1998 919000133805 Indian OPEN SEAT

390501272 89724 ISHIKA B L MEENA KAVITA MEENA STNO 25-04-2001 919521077323 Indian OPEN SEAT

420127632 89726
ALIYA 
SULTANA

MOHAMMED 
LAYEEQ BAIG ASIYA KOUSER BCNO 08-12-2001 919392468211 Indian OPEN SEAT

300310385 89729
PRIYANK 
KULHADE

PURUSHOTTAM 
DAS KOSHTA PRATIMA KULHADE GNNO 27-09-2001 919993122900 Indian OPEN SEAT

170104718 89730
ROHIT KUMAR 
SONI BHARAT LAL SONI MATHURA SONI BCNO 23-10-1999 919685214207 Indian OPEN SEAT

311008093 89731 SANTOSH TEKBAHADUR REKHA EWNO 10-10-2000 918928516302 Indian OPEN SEAT
410800299 89738 AJAY R RAVI P SRIDHA R BCNO 06-12-2000 919976654416 Indian OPEN SEAT

120508294 89742 TATA SRI RAM T NANCHARAIAH
T 
VENKATESWARAMMA BCNO 21-05-2000 919492571740 Indian OPEN SEAT

280703831 89743
DHANYA P 
VIJAYAN VIJAYAN SATHY VIJAYAN BCNO 12-10-2000 919605619374 Indian OPEN SEAT

410601651 89748 JEYAPPRIYA M
MURUGENDRAN 
T ANIS M BCNO 11-12-1999 918220304600 Indian OPEN SEAT

270235048 89750
VAGISH 
KUMAR

SITENDRA 
KUMAR SINGH ARADHNA SINGH GNNO 17-11-1998 919636491781 Indian OPEN SEAT

420131135 89751
SARGU SAI 
TANUJ S RAMESH S PREMA LATHA SCNO 08-11-1999 919160061188 Indian OPEN SEAT

390323906 89752
GARIMA 
SHARMA

MUKESH KUMAR 
SHARMA ASHA SHARMA GNNO 08-07-2001 919414713743 Indian OPEN SEAT

120504135 89754 T HYDER ALI T SHAIKSHAVALI T JAFREEN BCNO 25-06-1999 919347668747 Indian OPEN SEAT

420101909 89759
NENAVATH 
PRUDVIN

NENAVATH 
BABULAL NENAVATH LAXMI STNO 11-04-2001 918897169014 Indian OPEN SEAT
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140102276 89765
SACHIN 
KUMAR SINGH SUNIL SINGH USHA DEVI EWNO 01-05-1999 916001711514 Indian OPEN SEAT

410102329 89766 HIBAH IFFAT
IRSHADULLAH 
MOHAMED FAIZUNISSA BCNO 18-08-2000 919941879769 Indian OPEN SEAT

280407612 89767
NAVEEN 
MATHODAN SURENDRAN M VINEETHA BCNO 03-11-2000 918281488062 Indian OPEN SEAT

360400216 89768 SWASTIKA PAL SRIKANTA PAL ALOKNADINEE PAL EWNO 02-06-1999 918917273338 Indian OPEN SEAT
280307172 89769 GAYATHRI S SURESH ASHA V P BCNO 03-05-1999 919447183649 Indian OPEN SEAT

200106025 89770
SIMRAN 
SWETA SUNIL KUMAR REENA SINHA GNNO 30-01-2000 918851371611 Indian OPEN SEAT

270214132 89773 BHARATH R RANGASWAMY LALITHA BCNO 16-07-2000 917760652549 Indian OPEN SEAT

410101136 89774
HARI KRISHNA 
S SAJAN M ANITHA SAJAN A GNNO 13-07-2000 919790913825 Indian OPEN SEAT

311806667 89777

SHUBHAM 
KISHOR 
PAKHALE

KISHOR PRALHAD 
PAKHALE KIRTI KISHOR PAKHALE SCNO 01-10-2000 919763837411 Indian OPEN SEAT

120404813 89780
THATEKALVA 
RAMYASREE

T MAHESWARA 
REDDY T JAYASUDHA EWNO 19-04-2000 919440374911 Indian OPEN SEAT

390324498 89789 DEEPTI MUKESH KUMAR KAMLESH DEVI BCNO 24-04-2000 918005635188 Indian OPEN SEAT

120500349 89790

YELLA 
CHIRANJEEVI 
RAGHAVENDR
A

YELLA SIVA  
KOTAIAH YELLA NAGA LAKSHMI EWNO 15-05-2001 919849788579 Indian OPEN SEAT

440702031 89796
NEHA 
CHAUDHARY RAM NARESH MALTI DEVI SCNO 08-10-2001 919044670079 Indian OPEN SEAT

310206877 89797

KHARABE 
ROHINI 
RAVINDRA RAVINDRA SANGITA BCNO 19-04-2000 919763545463 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280100693 89799 PRINCE C V CHITHRABANU N VIJAYASREE K R BCNO 10-11-1999 919061401945 Indian OPEN SEAT

390349532 89802
ISHWAR 
SOLANKI

FUSA RAM 
SOLANKI GANGA DEVI SCNO 26-07-2000 917665303495 Indian OPEN SEAT

420203973 89805
JUNNUTHULA 
SAHITHYA

JUNNUTHULA 
NIRANJAN REDDY JUNNUTHULA SUNITHA EWNO 18-02-2000 918897724875 Indian OPEN SEAT

440801218 89814
NAKSHATRA 
ANAND

GANESH KUMAR 
ANAND MANJU LATA SCNO 16-12-1999 919793856269 Indian OPEN SEAT

420120600 89826 M SANDHYA M SOMLA NAIK M DWALI STNO 20-05-2001 919491530386 Indian OPEN SEAT

420132099 89831
MOLUGU 
HARSHITHA

MOLUGU 
GANGADHAR 
REDDY MOLUGU PRANITHA EWNO 13-07-2002 919100278450 Indian OPEN SEAT

120202611 89834

DARAM 
MADHUSUDH
AN BABU

D LAKSHMI 
NARAYANA D RAMA DEVI EWNO 08-06-2000 919182979970 Indian OPEN SEAT

420203616 89836
PONNAM 
SAITEJA

PONNAM 
ANJAIAH PONNAM RAJESHWARI BCNO 01-02-1998 919490078225 Indian OPEN SEAT

120302292 89840
INDUKURU 
RESHMI

INDUKURU 
MEERAIAH TALARI RAMAMMA SCNO 27-07-2001 919490250503 Indian OPEN SEAT

420104525 89843 G SAI KARTHIK
G S 
CHANDRASEKHAR G UMA GNNO 06-08-2001 919441901824 Indian OPEN SEAT

311510534 89846
SHAIKH 
RINAM RIYAZ RIYAZ AFSANA BCNO 06-01-2002 919890056735 Indian OPEN SEAT

410703183 89852
MAGLIN 
RHIANA A ANBARASU G ANITHA G BCNO 04-07-2000 919442303809 Indian OPEN SEAT

170101631 89855
SHEETAL 
SURANA

MOHAN LAL 
SURANA AARTI SURANA EWNO 16-03-2001 917587297650 Indian OPEN SEAT

410112442 89856

BHAKTA 
SANTU 
GOURANGA GOURANGA CHAYANA SCNO 20-12-1993 917992207016 Indian OPEN SEAT
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440703308 89858 ABHA BAJPAI
VISHWANATH 
BAJPAI RASHMI BAJPAI GNNO 29-12-1998 919839029156 Indian OPEN SEAT

280805074 89859 T C ABHIRAM RAMESH KUMAR SREEJA BCNO 20-05-2000 919446640002 Indian OPEN SEAT

310303120 89861
PATIL RUTUJA 
GENDRAJ GENDRAJ SUMITRA SCNO 26-07-2000 917219398134 Indian OPEN SEAT

420104981 89863

JARPULA 
RAKESH 
NAYAK

JARPULA BALU 
NAYAK JARPULA PINGLA BAI STNO 12-06-1999 917337482504 Indian OPEN SEAT

120608621 89865
GADU 
PRIYANKA GADU TATI NAIDU

GADU 
NARAYANAMMA BCNO 27-09-2000 919849773129 Indian OPEN SEAT

310203571 89866

DESHPANDE 
SHARVAREE 
RAJENDRA

RAJENDRA 
VINAYAK 
DESHPANDE RADHIKA GNNO 04-05-2001 918975304288 Indian OPEN SEAT

410110731 89868
T NITYA 
HARSHITHA T SURESH RAJA T NAGA RENUKA GNNO 10-08-1999 919840892233 Indian OPEN SEAT

380100996 89872
KRITIKA 
KHANNA

RAJINDER 
KHANNA BINDU KHANNA EWNO 09-05-2001 919814108945 Indian OPEN SEAT

390331435 89876
RAMKHILADEE 
 MEENA

RAMSWAROOP 
MEENA BHOOLI DEVI STNO 04-05-1999 919602995099 Indian OPEN SEAT

160104282 89878
PRIYANKA 
THAKUR RAJESH THAKUR RANJU THAKUR GNNO 24-05-2001 919816022826 Indian OPEN SEAT

220103564 89883

SHARDUL 
AKSHAYKUMA
R PANDYA

AKSHAYKUMAR 
ANILBHAI 
PANDYA

DIPTI AKSHAYKUMAR 
PANDYA GNNO 20-12-2001 919879776023 Indian OPEN SEAT

420122243 89884

VANGA 
HEMANTH 
REDDY

VANGA SRIDHAR 
REDDY

VANGA LAKSHMI 
KALYANI GNNO 20-10-2000 919603044284 Indian OPEN SEAT

120513850 89885
SAMYUKTHA 
DOPPALAPUDI

PADMA RAO 
DOPPALAPUDI

VAJRA KUMARI 
DOPPALAPUDI SCNO 05-08-1999 919491172737 Indian OPEN SEAT
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410902044 89887 DHARSHINI P PANDIYAN K P RENUKA P BCNO 15-06-2001 919843346826 Indian OPEN SEAT

120512751 89888

ANNANGI 
SASI 
PREETHAM

ANNANGI VIJAY 
KUMAR

ANNANGI 
EMELYAMMA SCNO 08-07-2001 919959461835 Indian OPEN SEAT

200106707 89889
AISHWARYA S 
KUMAR S R SREEKUMAR BIJI G NAIR GNNO 17-06-2001 918506011388 Indian OPEN SEAT

280800120 89890
ANAGHA 
MANOJ MANOJ KUMAR SHYLAJA T K SCNO 03-05-2001 917907712223 Indian OPEN SEAT

120107503 89895
NIDANAPU 
DHEERAJ

RAVINDRA 
PRASAD 
NIDANAPU RAJESWARI NIDANAPU SCNO 05-10-2001 918500856311 Indian OPEN SEAT

200130758 89897
MEGHNA 
NIMESH DINESH SINGH HEMLATA SCNO 18-10-1999 919871970546 Indian OPEN SEAT

311500126 89909
SHIKHA 
SHRIVASTAVA S C SHRIVASTAVA SAVITA SHRIVASTAVA GNNO 01-01-2001 917588514918 Indian OPEN SEAT

390512315 89916 RASHMI TARA CHANDRA PREETI BCNO 10-04-1998 917412948147 Indian OPEN SEAT

311203449 89917

SARWARI 
MOHAMMED 
KHAJA 
YASEEN 
ABDUL 
WAKEEL 
AHMED

ABDUL WAKEEL 
AHMED HALEEMA BEGUM BCNO 15-12-1999 919420404620 Indian OPEN SEAT

440811166 89918 VIKAS GANPATI RAJKALI SCNO 03-09-1997 919795015216 Indian OPEN SEAT

390335400 89919
MAYRA 
MANDYA

VINOD KUMAR 
MEENA RATAN DEVI STNO 02-02-2002 919571728997 Indian OPEN SEAT

310407453 89922
JADHAV 
PREETI VIJAY

JADHAV VIJAY 
NARAYAN JADHAV SAVITA VIJAY BCNO 11-11-2001 919960033160 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120403725 89924

DOMMARAJU 
BHARATH 
SANKAR

DOMMARAJU 
VENKATA 
KRISHNAMA RAJU

GUNTUMADUGU 
BHUVANESWARI EWNO 18-06-2000 916302705708 Indian OPEN SEAT

420135674 89928 ENDLURI UMA

ENDLURI 
RAMAMURTHY 
NAIDU ENDLURI LAKSHMIDEVI EWNO 20-12-1999 919441824336 Indian OPEN SEAT

300309240 89944

HRITIK 
KUMAR 
SHARMA

VIDYARAM 
SHARMA MAMTA SHARMA GNNO 21-12-2000 919039994160 Indian OPEN SEAT

120517171 89947
MULE 
CHAITANYA

MULE 
NAGESWARA 
REDDY

MULE VENKATA 
SUBBAMMA GNNO 18-07-2001 919949725211 Indian OPEN SEAT

280701589 89956
NANDHANA V 
S PONNAPPAN N K UMADEVI BCNO 16-06-2000 919744580055 Indian OPEN SEAT

390334466 89957

SACHIN 
KUMAR 
NAINAWAT

UMRAW PRASAD 
NAINAWAT MEVA DEVI SCNO 06-09-1999 917568094408 Indian OPEN SEAT

311007339 89958

NIHAAL 
PRAVEEN 
AYATHAN

PRAVEEN 
AYATHAN SREEVIDYA PRAVEEN GNNO 22-12-2000 919820044793 Indian OPEN SEAT

420109204 89961

GANDAMANE
NI VIGNESH 
CHANDU NIRANJAN ANITHA BCNO 15-07-2000 919652285519 Indian OPEN SEAT

270510183 89964 G SAINATH G DHANRAJ SHOBHA STNO 01-08-1999 917259254577 Indian OPEN SEAT

311106855 89969

JUHI 
NARENDRA 
GAYAMUKHE

NARENDRA 
GAYAMUKHE MANDA GAYAMUKHE SCNO 07-07-2001 919921467349 Indian OPEN SEAT

311400015 89970
AATHIRA 
PRAKASH P P PRAKASAN MINI PRAKASH EWNO 16-02-2000 919326272189 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280705694 89975 ATHULYA M

M J 
MURALEEDHARA
N BINDHU D BCNO 09-12-1998 919747895196 Indian OPEN SEAT

440810458 89977 KSHITIJ SINGH AVANISH SINGH ANTIMA SINGH BCNO 24-04-1997 919555840206 Indian OPEN SEAT

311514542 89984
PRAKRITI 
PANWAR

JAYBEER SINGH 
PANWAR ANJANA PANWAR BCNO 21-05-2001 919520032002 Indian OPEN SEAT

411204550 89987 ABBIRAMY N NARAYANAN K S SRIMATHI PRABHA S GNNO 20-05-2000 917708522233 Indian OPEN SEAT

390509901 89988
GARIMA 
SHARMA

CHAND BABU 
SHARMA POONAM GNNO 03-07-2000 919910906446 Indian OPEN SEAT

120609500 89992

INDUGULA 
DURGA 
MOUNIKA

INDUGULA 
BHAVANNARAYA
NA

INDUGULA VENKATA 
LAKSHMI GNNO 14-01-1999 919866965199 Indian OPEN SEAT

280905853 89993 SWATHI K SURENDRAN K AMBIKA KUMARI C BCNO 27-02-1999 919946976310 Indian OPEN SEAT

281107350 90000

ARATHY 
VINOD 
KUMAR V S

T S VINOD 
KUMAR S SINDHU SCNO 18-09-1999 919995762904 Indian OPEN SEAT

300308672 90001
POOJA 
PATIDAR DINESH PATIDAR ANITA PATIDAR BCNO 26-09-2000 916261618374 Indian OPEN SEAT

440818694 90003
SHRUTI 
SWAROOP DEVENDRA ANJOO DEVI SCNO 09-09-2001 918081298047 Indian OPEN SEAT

230205172 90007

YADAV 
MOHINI 
JAGDEVSINGH JAGDEV SINGH MAMTADEVI BCNO 10-03-2000 918769662322 Indian OPEN SEAT

390104532 90009
SIMRAN 
MANDOLIYA

PREM PRAKASH 
MANDOLIYA MAYASHRI SCNO 02-01-1998 917597636777 Indian OPEN SEAT

280814484 90011 MIDHUN M

K P 
MURALEEDHARA
N BHAGEERATHI T EWNO 03-02-1998 918129989530 Indian OPEN SEAT

280610160 90022 AKHILA L AJAYAGHOSH LALITHA BCNO 16-04-2001 919633721669 Indian OPEN SEAT
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460803877 90025
SANGITA 
MONDAL

SUJIT KUMAR 
MONDAL ETI MONDAL SCNO 19-08-2000 918345092455 Indian OPEN SEAT

120503290 90030

MALLEM 
NAGA 
HARISHA 
SHALINI

MALLEM 
ADINARAYANA

MALLEM LAKSHMI 
SAMRAJYAM BCNO 09-10-1999 919441502515 Indian OPEN SEAT

270238280 90031 SACHETAN T
SATYANARAYANA 
T SUNANDA T STNO 18-05-2001 917619439429 Indian OPEN SEAT

410400342 90032
BARETHWAJ K 
S SUDHAKAR K GANGAGOWRI M BCNO 23-10-2001 919865692333 Indian OPEN SEAT

440501227 90033
MRIDUL 
PANDEY

SANJAY KUMAR 
PANDEY SEEMA PANDEY GNNO 06-09-1999 917678176574 Indian OPEN SEAT

441004627 90034
SATYAJEET 
KUMAR

BIRENDRA 
KUMAR RINKU KUMARI SCNO 30-01-2002 919973858225 Indian OPEN SEAT

190100378 90035
SALONI 
NILESH PATEL

NILESH 
ISHWARBHAI 
PATEL

SHITALKUMARI 
KIKUBHAI PATEL GNNO 26-01-2001 919824503994 Indian OPEN SEAT

311008060 90036

DEEPTI 
BAMBARDEKA
R

SANJAY 
BAMBARDEKAR

SWAPNALI 
BAMBARDEKAR BCNO 16-12-1999 919699854515 Indian OPEN SEAT

410604846 90038 KAVIN S SENTHIL S KANIMOZHI S BCNO 11-12-2001 918883640867 Indian OPEN SEAT

300301584 90043
SHIVAM 
VERMA

JAGANNATH 
VERMA MEENA VERMA STNO 23-11-2001 919340896648 Indian OPEN SEAT

200135002 90044
SARA 
AGARWAL

RAJEEV KUMAR 
AGARWAL RUCHI AGARWAL GNNO 09-03-2000 919811855666 Indian OPEN SEAT

390401802 90046
YASHRAJ 
SHARMA

BHAWANI 
SHANKAR 
SHARMA SHRAWAN SHARMA GNNO 31-08-1998 09460929133 Indian OPEN SEAT

420129173 90052
KARIMIKONDA 
 RAMYA

KARIMIKONDA 
NAGESH

KARIMIKONDA 
UMARANI BCNO 09-11-2000 919652504646 Indian OPEN SEAT

200120823 90058 SHREYA SINGH SURENDRA SINGH KIRAN SINGH BCNO 16-08-2000 919958521594 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280705584 90060

HABEL 
MATHEW 
JAISON JAISON MATHEW JAYA V CHACKO GNNO 08-05-2000 919447043072 Indian OPEN SEAT

420118450 90065
THATIPARTHI 
VAISHNAVI

T VENUGOPAL 
RAO T GEETHA EWNO 17-07-2000 917981305475 Indian OPEN SEAT

390510459 90074 SIMRAN NARPAT SINGH RAJ BALA BCNO 12-03-2001 919251956282 Indian OPEN SEAT

360409959 90080
ANSHUMAN 
RAUL PRAVAKAR RAUL SUJATA BISWAL BCNO 13-02-2000 919078192111 Indian OPEN SEAT

410119004 90083 HARINI S SRIDHAR J SHANTHIPRIYA S GNNO 09-05-2000 918056130955 Indian OPEN SEAT

200151716 90090
BABRU 
BAHAN DAS

SANJEEB KUMAR 
DAS BARNALI DAS SCNO 27-03-1998 919436360454 Indian OPEN SEAT

280709406 90091
RONAK 
RAJEEV R RAJEEV

PREETHA NISHA 
NAZEEM GNNO 17-07-2001 919447907936 Indian OPEN SEAT

390329179 90093
SHIVIN 
KULDEEP

KISHOR KUMAR 
KULDEEP MAMTA DEVI SCNO 14-02-2002 919829916259 Indian OPEN SEAT

170308359 90097 JINITA PATEL DINESH PATEL KAMLA PATEL BCNO 21-12-1998 917987564332 Indian OPEN SEAT

390306423 90100 SAHIL SUNIL
SUNIL T 
SIVASANKARAN ASHA SUNIL GNNO 14-01-2001 917715031036 Indian OPEN SEAT

390503720 90101 RIYA GAKHAR SANJAY GAKHAR NEETU GAKHAR GNNO 30-05-2001 919760761985 Indian OPEN SEAT

120200974 90103

BALDOOR 
SHAIK 
EFATHWAFA

BALDOOR SHAIK 
HUNNUR VALI

THADIMARRY SHAIK 
ZAHEERA BEE BCNO 16-04-2001 919963213572 Indian OPEN SEAT

390512201 90115 CHITRA SINGH VIKAS SINGH MANISHA SINGH GNNO 07-07-1999 918085678584 Indian OPEN SEAT

160105405 90116 ASHISH GUPTA
CHARANJIV 
GUPTA SUMAN GUPTA GNNO 16-04-2001 919855615991 Indian OPEN SEAT

120204362 90127

EDARA 
YASWANTH 
KUMAR

EDARA 
BALEESWARAIAH EDARA SATYAVATHI BCNO 20-01-2001 916281251065 Indian OPEN SEAT

200119857 90132
KOMAL 
RAGHAV

BABU SINGH 
RAGHAV SUNITA RAGHAV GNNO 10-09-1998 917011794644 Indian OPEN SEAT

Page 2584 of 7016



LIST FOR EIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR STRAY VACANCY UG 2019 (OPEN SEAT)
Rollno Rank Name FatherName MotherName CandCat Dob mobileNo Nationality AppliedCounselling

260306169 90134
BALWANT 
KUMAR RAVI MAHENDRA RAM GHUTARI DEVI SCNO 01-01-1999 916206936966 Indian OPEN SEAT

200120645 90136
DIKSHA 
CHUGH

AJAY KUMAR 
CHUGH SANGEETA CHUGH GNNO 27-03-2001 919953524120 Indian OPEN SEAT

410111842 90137 PRIYANKA R RAMU C BHARATHI R BCNO 27-06-2001 919487866769 Indian OPEN SEAT

390359253 90141
ASHISH 
RAJPUT

RAJENDRA SINGH 
RAJPUT REKHA DEVI GNNO 24-08-1999 919358406487 Indian OPEN SEAT

281206296 90145 ARDRA T S SASIDHARAN T P JITHA K S BCNO 26-05-1999 919846341117 Indian OPEN SEAT

120510087 90152
DAKKA BABY 
PRIYANKA

DAKKA VENKATA 
RAMANA

DAKKA 
BHAGYALAKSHMI BCNO 19-07-1999 918143794916 Indian OPEN SEAT

310302416 90157 RISHI BORA KIRTIKUMAR RUPA EWNO 24-11-2000 917620237147 Indian OPEN SEAT

270303372 90158 DEEKSHITHA K KRISHNAPPA PUSHPAVATHI K N BCNO 05-09-2001 919845300104 Indian OPEN SEAT

390511976 90163
ISHI RIKITA 
KASHINATH

ISHI KASHINATH 
GOJRAJ

ISHI PRATIBHA 
KASHINATH BCNO 23-09-1998 919422661266 Indian OPEN SEAT

410803385 90167 MONICA S SADHASIVAM R DEVIKA S BCNO 28-02-2002 919442256132 Indian OPEN SEAT

220104848 90169
BHAVYA 
THAKOR

DINESHSINH 
THAKOR TEJALBEN THAKOR GNNO 28-02-2000 919909006422 Indian OPEN SEAT

310303866 90171
YASH 
BHUTADA

BRIJMOHAN 
BHUTADA CHHAYA BHUTADA EWNO 30-04-2002 919404857071 Indian OPEN SEAT

120517224 90172
JARPALA 
SUNINDAR JARPALA JAMLA JARPALA KAIKA STNO 12-03-2000 919676613136 Indian OPEN SEAT

460100873 90173
DEBAJYOTI 
PRADHAN

DEBABRATA 
PRADHAN

MADHUMITA 
PRADHAN GNNO 12-10-1999 919836009349 Indian OPEN SEAT

260306701 90174
MANISHA 
KUMARI MANOJ KUMAR RITA DEVI SCNO 14-03-2001 916206597299 Indian OPEN SEAT

311522117 90181

SRIDEVI 
SWAMINATHA
N N SWAMINATHAN R CHANDRA GNNO 04-12-2001 919970185813 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420132136 90187 J GOPAL BALARAM ANANTHAMMA SCNO 26-05-1999 918106233698 Indian OPEN SEAT

281207361 90200 FAIZUDDIN M MOHAMUDSADIK FOUZIYA BANU BCNO 09-11-2000 918489797997 Indian OPEN SEAT

390402364 90204

KHUSHWANT 
SINGH 
RATHORE

GAJENDRA SINGH 
RATHORE SARITA KANWAR EWNO 18-01-2000 919414527905 Indian OPEN SEAT

410612465 90205 JEEVASHRI G GOPAL SANTHI BCNO 06-10-2000 919498187452 Indian OPEN SEAT

390503220 90208
KHUSHI 
MUKHIYA

GULSHAN 
KUMAR MUKHIYA GEETA MUKHIYA GNNO 21-06-2000 918233639147 Indian OPEN SEAT

440100640 90210
AVINASH 
PRATAP SINGH

DHARMENDRA 
SINGH HINA DEVI SCNO 01-07-2001 919821147006 Indian OPEN SEAT

390516735 90213
MAMTA 
SANGWA

DHARMA RAM 
SANGWA MUNNI DEVI BCNO 10-08-2000 918769124307 Indian OPEN SEAT

410204219 90220 PRAWIN R RAGUPATHY M SUGANTHI S BCNO 15-07-2002 917708389592 Indian OPEN SEAT

280907688 90222 RIMSHIDA K P ABDUL AZEEZ K P RASHEEDABI N BCNO 25-06-1999 919946175873 Indian OPEN SEAT

411203010 90224
SHRRIVATHSA
N G GOVINDARAJU P KARTHIKEYENI G BCNO 12-12-2001 919487290399 Indian OPEN SEAT

410102974 90227 LAKMI M MUTHUKUMAR R GNANA SOUNDARI GNNO 22-01-2002 919443483745 Indian OPEN SEAT

410113737 90228

INDRA 
PRIYADARSHIN
I M MURALI THAMARAI SELVI GNNO 13-08-2001 919445006184 Indian OPEN SEAT

130100147 90230
HABUNG 
NOBIN HABUNG AMBO HABUNG RINYO STNO 20-03-2000 918787884029 Indian OPEN SEAT

270239553 90234
UMAA 
RAMANATHAN D RAMANATHAN R SOUNDARAM GNNO 20-08-2001 919916835910 Indian OPEN SEAT

390204080 90235 MUKESH JAGDISH MAINA SCNO 07-06-1997 918824182093 Indian OPEN SEAT
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310202195 90236

BALE 
SAURABH 
SHYAMSUNDA
R SHYAMSUNDAR JAYASHRI BCNO 05-02-2001 919130938000 Indian OPEN SEAT

260307363 90237
CHETAN ARSH 
MUNDU

MRITYUNJAY 
MUNDU SUNITA SANGA STNO 07-01-2001 917970881608 Indian OPEN SEAT

120601828 90240

BEHARA 
LAKSHMI SAI 
RITHIKA

BEHARA 
VENKATESWAR BEHARA ANUPAMA GNNO 16-03-2001 919985965739 Indian OPEN SEAT

300302125 90244
VIDHITA 
KANTHED

PRADEEP 
KANTHED MEENA KANTHED EWNO 23-08-2000 918818811321 Indian OPEN SEAT

450103291 90249
ANMOL 
SRIVASTAVA

ASHOK KUMAR 
SRIVASTAVA ABHA SRIVASTAVA GNNO 02-03-2001 918909674486 Indian OPEN SEAT

160106164 90250
DEVAN 
GANDHI JYOTI GANDHI TARUN GANDHI EWNO 02-10-2001 919888603322 Indian OPEN SEAT

280607789 90251
VIGNESH 
MOHAN MOHANAN B GEETHA KUMARI O BCNO 11-03-2000 919446181377 Indian OPEN SEAT

281210858 90252
HEPSYLIN 
LAWRENCE

LAWRENCE 
VARGHESE VINCY LAWRENCE GNNO 12-10-1999 918714441675 Indian OPEN SEAT

240102996 90253 SAMEER PRITAM SINGH PROMILA STNO 01-04-2001 916239731822 Indian OPEN SEAT
230201610 90254 SHUBHAM VED PRAKASH SUNITA BCNO 22-09-1998 919467974015 Indian OPEN SEAT
200139965 90257 MUSKAN SURESH KUMAR SHEELA DEVI SCNO 06-03-2000 918527962809 Indian OPEN SEAT

300311383 90261
VEDIKA 
TRIVEDI AKSHAY TRIVEDI SONALI TRIVEDI EWNO 06-01-2001 919926999192 Indian OPEN SEAT

140200894 90267
GOSPEL 
DAIMARI

PROSENJIT 
DAIMARI SONAMONI DAIMARI STNO 27-11-1999 918011058037 Indian OPEN SEAT

270301529 90271 ASFIYA FAKIHA TOUSIF ALI N SHAFIYABI S GNNO 29-08-2001
858694481485
86 Indian OPEN SEAT

440819181 90275 VISHI DWIVEDI VISHAL DWIVEDI JAYA DWIVEDI GNNO 05-09-1998 918127928863 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390363537 90288
PRAVEEN 
KUMAR ATAL

SHANKAR LAL 
ATAL PHOOLI DEVI SCNO 20-01-2000 918058746225 Indian OPEN SEAT

270238785 90289 S ABHIK R K SHANMUGAM S SIVAGAMI BCNO 29-03-2001 917975955991 Indian OPEN SEAT

200130617 90292

SHRISTI 
SHUBHA 
LAKCHMI VINIT KUMAR MUKTA KUMAR GNNO 07-11-1999 917042138828 Indian OPEN SEAT

410119985 90294

SWETHA 
UNNAMALAI 
LAKSHMANAN

LAKSHMANAN 
LAKSHMANAN

ALAMELU 
LAKSHMANAN GNNO 23-02-2002 919894327787 Indian OPEN SEAT

120600579 90298

VANGAPANDU 
 NAVYA 
GEETHIKA

VANGAPANDU 
VENKATI NAIDU

VANGAPANDU VIJAYA 
SREE BCNO 13-05-2000 916309721984 Indian OPEN SEAT

410100719 90301 K DHIVYA V KUMAR K REVATHY BCNO 28-03-2002
514270101251
42 Indian OPEN SEAT

410201253 90303

SANTHOSH 
SUBRAMANIA
N V VIDHYASANKAR S ANITHA K GNNO 19-04-2001 917358873780 Indian OPEN SEAT

311602790 90305

TANMAY 
PRAKASH 
BHOSALE PRAKASH SHUBHASHRI BCNO 03-09-2000 917741072499 Indian OPEN SEAT

200122317 90313 MUKUL MANOJ KUMAR MANISHA BCNO 30-11-1999 919671035471 Indian OPEN SEAT

120601932 90314
AMRITA 
CHATTERJEE

GOURISANKAR 
CHATTERJEE UMA CHATTERJEE EWNO 12-01-2001 918637316083 Indian OPEN SEAT

280902539 90316
NASLA FEBIN 
K T SAIDALAVI K T SAINABA K BCNO 22-02-2000 919745328783 Indian OPEN SEAT

390328146 90317
VIDISHA 
CHOUDHARY

DHARAMVEER 
SINGH KHICHAR PRAMESHAWARI DEVI BCNO 15-08-2000 919829860700 Indian OPEN SEAT

300311504 90318
DARSHIKA 
SHARMA DILIP SHARMA DIVYA SHARMA EWNO 25-03-2002 919826904215 Indian OPEN SEAT
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230104530 90320

SANDRA 
KARUNA 
GUPTA

VED PRAKASH 
GUPTA MANJU BALA GUPTA GNNO 18-10-2001 918295922100 Indian OPEN SEAT

420113009 90328
AKULA 
SONISHA

AKULA CHANDRA 
MOHAN AKULA RAJANI PRIYA BCNO 01-10-1999 919100054572 Indian OPEN SEAT

120301459 90332
PERAMSETTY 
SUJITH KUMAR

PERAMSETTY 
SUDHAKAR PERAMSETTY JYOTHI BCNO 09-09-2000 918555865297 Indian OPEN SEAT

311307481 90335
PATIL VEDANT 
ANIL ANIL PRATIBHA BCNO 09-04-2001 919011873532 Indian OPEN SEAT

450101848 90339
LOKESH 
SINGH BOHRA

LALIT MOHAN 
SINGH BOHRA MANJU BOHRA EWNO 15-12-2000 917466057123 Indian OPEN SEAT

410210723 90341 SURYA B
BALASUBRAMANI
AN S VIJAYALAKSHMI G BCNO 14-06-2002 919842239999 Indian OPEN SEAT

311023245 90342
NATASHA 
PRABHU NARASIMHA SARITA GNNO 23-09-2001 919967641517 Indian OPEN SEAT

200144617 90343
SHIVAM 
JAGLAN

RAJ KUMAR 
JAGLAN SUNITA JAGLAN GNNO 04-03-2001 919643538412 Indian OPEN SEAT

280603309 90344
AYANA R 
KRISHNA

P RADHA 
KRISHNAN RENUKA DEVI B GNNO 30-09-2001 918943373828 Indian OPEN SEAT

310400247 90346

GAIKWAD 
PRASHANT 
PRAKASH

GAIKWAD 
PRAKASH 
BANSIDHAR

GAIKWAD PRANITA 
PRAKASH SCNO 15-08-1999 919604875414 Indian OPEN SEAT

440906366 90358
SATWANT 
SINGH TEJ PAL SINGH SANGEETA DEVI SCNO 05-11-1996 919870798367 Indian OPEN SEAT

360402643 90359
SUBHANKAR 
SENAPATI

PURNA 
CHANDRA 
SENAPATI SUSAMA PARIDA BCNO 31-03-2000 917377758852 Indian OPEN SEAT

270803122 90361 CHINMAY L N NANJARAJU C L HEMAVATHI B N BCNO 15-09-2000 919740973442 Indian OPEN SEAT

Page 2589 of 7016



LIST FOR EIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR STRAY VACANCY UG 2019 (OPEN SEAT)
Rollno Rank Name FatherName MotherName CandCat Dob mobileNo Nationality AppliedCounselling

390368246 90381 SACHIN SOOD RAMSHARAN KAMALA DEVI BCNO 24-04-2002 919785343434 Indian OPEN SEAT

440904952 90384
AKSHITA 
ARORA VINOD ARORA DEEPA ARORA EWNO 30-06-2000 919599093475 Indian OPEN SEAT

280103845 90387
SNEHA M 
SANIL SANIL KUMAR K MINI SANIL BCNO 17-02-2000 919446783815 Indian OPEN SEAT

270202784 90398 RUTHVIK RAJ

G 
RAJASHEKHARA 
BABU SUNITHA RAJ GNNO 16-05-2000 919900176739 Indian OPEN SEAT

380202114 90400
SHIVANI 
BAGHLA AMIT BAGHLA SIMMI BAGHLA GNNO 27-10-1999 918968949967 Indian OPEN SEAT

120511308 90403

ANANTHA 
KASI 
VISWANATH M GOPAL M RAJESWARI SCNO 24-06-1999 916301114785 Indian OPEN SEAT

270226646 90404 SHIVANI J S JAYAKUMAR D L SINDHU GNNO 09-06-2001 919741894650 Indian OPEN SEAT

450300080 90406
SARANG 
BUDHRAJA

RAJESH 
BUDHRAJA RAJNI BUDHRAJA EWNO 07-08-1999 919897296655 Indian OPEN SEAT

270238658 90407 SRINAATH J J
JAYACHANDRAN 
B JEEVA D GNNO 06-12-2000 919380235142 Indian OPEN SEAT

220901175 90421 SHAH ISHAN MANISHKUMAR MANISHABEN GNNO 05-01-2001 919979855381 Indian OPEN SEAT

390102061 90424
BANALI 
RATHORE

BADRI NARAYAN 
RATHORE MRIDULA RATHORE GNNO 30-09-1999 919414409318 Indian OPEN SEAT

440101131 90426 AMAN KUMAR JANKI PRASAD RITA RANI SCNO 18-07-2001 917037738354 Indian OPEN SEAT

300100079 90430 MOHD HARIS
MOHD SHAHID 
KHAN RAFAT YASMEEN GNNO 11-11-2000 919893940675 Indian OPEN SEAT

390304616 90431
NANDINI 
NAUTIYAL

HIMANSHU 
NAUTIYAL ANITA MAIR GNNO 13-05-2001 919772030814 Indian OPEN SEAT

310701858 90432 PURNIMA KRISHNAMURTHY VIDHYA GNNO 30-10-2001 918830635599 Indian OPEN SEAT
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200127999 90433
ANOUSHKA 
SOLANKI KAMAL SOLANKI MEENA KUMARI SCNO 30-05-2001 919717636897 Indian OPEN SEAT

220802437 90435

SAHANI 
PRINCE 
PRADEEP PRADEEP SAHANI MANJU SAHANI GNNO 30-05-2001 917405723938 Indian OPEN SEAT

200133652 90436 VANSH SETHI DHIRAJ SETHI SONIA SETHI GNNO 06-11-1998 919311224505 Indian OPEN SEAT

460822073 90437
DWEEPNILOY 
SARKAR

DWAIPAYAN 
SARKAR MAMONI SARKAR GNNO 31-05-2000 919475098610 Indian OPEN SEAT

270208330 90452 CHIDANAND ERAPPA SHOBHA BCNO 13-11-2000 917022569615 Indian OPEN SEAT
390352676 90455 NITIN METHI MUKESH METHI SUNITA GNNO 14-10-2000 918058375253 Indian OPEN SEAT

200105916 90457 RAJAT YADAV NARESH KUMAR SUNITA KUMARI BCNO 06-11-1999 919868539213 Indian OPEN SEAT

200129507 90463 NITISH KUMAR JAGDISH PRASAD GEETA DEVI BCNO 28-02-2000 918178334973 Indian OPEN SEAT

410207338 90466 PRATIKA T TAMILSEKARAN K DEEPA MALINI T GNNO 19-11-2001 919384306483 Indian OPEN SEAT

200132102 90467 RIJUL SHARMA
BRIJESH KUMAR 
SHARMA SEEMA MUDGAL GNNO 26-04-2002 918283844778 Indian OPEN SEAT

260304102 90472
RISHU 
SHANDILYA

DHIRAJ KUMAR 
CHOUDHARY RINKU KUMARI GNNO 05-09-2000 919576458931 Indian OPEN SEAT

460903699 90473
PRIYA 
CHOUDHARY

VIVEKANAND 
CHOUDHARY

BANDANA 
CHOUDHARY GNNO 27-12-1999 918617087392 Indian OPEN SEAT

200154832 90474
NAVNEET 
KAUR NARENDER SINGH JASBIR KAUR GNNO 21-01-2000 919810531514 Indian OPEN SEAT

300201048 90485 MUKUL GARG
PRAKASH CHAND 
GARG ASHA GARG EWNO 24-07-2001 919425128109 Indian OPEN SEAT

200155619 90490
NUPUR 
SUDHAKAR K L SUDHAKAR SANGEETA MAURYA SCNO 14-03-2001 919899270458 Indian OPEN SEAT

200116664 90491
SAKSHI 
GOSWAMI VISHNU KUMAR HEMLATA BCNO 20-12-1999 917838944210 Indian OPEN SEAT
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150225980 90493

SATENDRA 
KUMAR 
SHARMA

JAIPRAKASH 
SHARMA SHAIL DEVI STNO 11-01-1997 917061719382 Indian OPEN SEAT

311012075 90496 SAHIL RAIKAR ASHOK SUNITA GNNO 13-06-2001 919820461110 Indian OPEN SEAT

120503160 90500
SRIRAM 
DINESH

SRIRAM 
SEENAIAH SRIRAM NEERAJA SCNO 22-06-2000 919493806052 Indian OPEN SEAT

411201687 90501 R KOWSALYA G RASAPPA L CHITRA BCNO 12-09-2001 919443860114 Indian OPEN SEAT

160105596 90502
KESANG 
DOLMA PREM SINGH MEENA DEVI STNO 07-04-1999 919459494187 Indian OPEN SEAT

311022752 90503

ASHWINI 
DEEPAK 
MANJREKAR DEEPAK DIVYA BCNO 20-06-2000 917972206573 Indian OPEN SEAT

120504676 90505
KUTALA RAJ 
KUMAR

KUTALA 
BHASKARA KUTALA KONDAMMA BCNO 20-12-2000 917730856226 Indian OPEN SEAT

410901666 90507
SUNDARESAN 
P PANDIAVEL B UMA P BCNO 15-01-2000 918300209321 Indian OPEN SEAT

390362905 90508 SANIYA KHAN
MAQBOOL RAZA 
KHAN RAISA BANO EWNO 06-01-1995 917733001177 Indian OPEN SEAT

410802743 90513 SHAMINI M MANI K RAJAMANI M SCNO 05-11-2000 919865228304 Indian OPEN SEAT

150212734 90520
SATYAM 
SINGH AMOD SINGH PUSHPA SINGH BCNO 05-02-1998 918789480567 Indian OPEN SEAT

360409888 90521
PRACHILATA 
HEMBRAM

DEVENDRANATH 
HEMBRAM SURUMANI HEMBRAM STNO 26-11-1997 917064444507 Indian OPEN SEAT

120508622 90523

MALA 
PARAMESHWA
RI MALA ULTHEPPA MALA KANAKAMMA SCNO 01-01-2001 919963449362 Indian OPEN SEAT

120603232 90526
VAISHNAVI 
TEKUMALLA

VENKAT 
TEKUMALLA

VENKATA SARADA 
TEKUMALLA GNNO 19-06-2001 919866326322 Indian OPEN SEAT

120505991 90530
PODALAKURU 
PRASANTH P PENCHALAIAH P PADMA BCNO 01-04-2000 919398309651 Indian OPEN SEAT
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200123951 90532
JITENDER 
KUMAR

BHANWAR PAL 
SINGH GUDDI DEVI SCNO 31-12-1997 917048935405 Indian OPEN SEAT

160107573 90535 AKASH MUKESH BALA SCNO 20-03-1999 918894954039 Indian OPEN SEAT

420113252 90537

CHALLA 
VENKAT SAI 
KUMAR CH RAMULU CH CHILAKAMMA BCNO 24-05-1999 919014655955 Indian OPEN SEAT

420126592 90542
NIMMA 
MAHATHI

NIMMA 
DAMODAR REDDY NIMMA YASHODA EWNO 27-08-2002 919849185666 Indian OPEN SEAT

120106497 90547
BHUSUPATI 
GIFTY ARPANA

BHUSUPATI 
SWAMINADHAM BHUSUPATI JYOTHI BCNO 14-05-2002 919866711087 Indian OPEN SEAT

120509590 90548
BADRINATH 
SURA SURA NEELAIAH S VEERAMMA S STNO 22-08-2000 917661888307 Indian OPEN SEAT

420300531 90549
ARIPIKATLA 
AJAY

ARIPIKATLA 
NAGESWAR RAO

ARIPIKATLA 
MANEMMA SCNO 14-02-1998 919182416879 Indian OPEN SEAT

420135240 90552 JAI SHARMA
SANJAYA 
SHARMA SUNITA SHARMA GNNO 10-09-2000 919780893360 Indian OPEN SEAT

420133762 90556
RAMAVATH 
SAI TEJA R KOTAIAH R BUJJI STNO 18-01-2000 918688413471 Indian OPEN SEAT

420401010 90557
VELISHETTY 
SADGUNA

VELISHETTY 
SURESH

VELISHETTY 
SWARNALATHA BCNO 30-10-2000 919963723649 Indian OPEN SEAT

410800339 90560
BALANANDHIN
I B

BALASUBRAMANI
AN P MALA P BCNO 27-12-2001 919976910243 Indian OPEN SEAT

120508541 90563
MADAPALA 
GAYATRI M ANANDA RAO M BHAGYA LAXMI BCNO 15-08-2002 919490762759 Indian OPEN SEAT

120101683 90566

TEJASWI 
PRIYANKA 
POGADADAND
A

POTHU RAJU 
POGADADANDA

VIJAYA DURGA VANI 
POGADADANDA EWNO 04-06-2001 919390269478 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120601568 90567
RAVADA 
SRAVANI

RAVADA YERRI 
NAIDU RAVADA SARADA SCNO 04-07-1999 919381534231 Indian OPEN SEAT

311514635 90570

DEORE 
AKANKSHA 
SANJAY SANJAY RAMA BCNO 18-02-2001 918600993444 Indian OPEN SEAT

310401022 90571 SMRITI DAGA
SHAILENDRA 
DAGA SHRUTI DAGA EWNO 08-07-2001 919823133336 Indian OPEN SEAT

280403702 90573
SANA 
MUSTHAFA B MUSTHAFA P FOUSIYA B BCNO 23-11-1999 916235316162 Indian OPEN SEAT

410114780 90576 INDIRA P
PREMANANTHAN 
K VIJAYALAKSHMI R BCNO 13-05-2000 918870719462 Indian OPEN SEAT

420113706 90578
CHALLAGUNDL
A JYOSHIKA

CHALLAGUNDLA 
SIVA NAGA 
PRASAD

CHALLAGUNDLA SRI 
VANI EWNO 07-07-2001 919441042506 Indian OPEN SEAT

390502142 90579
ANAMIKA 
KUMARI ASHOK KUMAR SUNDARI DEVI SCNO 30-12-1999 919110192383 Indian OPEN SEAT

120100641 90587
ABBIREDDY 
VINEEL

ABBIREDDY 
SRINIVAS

ABBIREDDY 
NAGAMANI EWNO 05-12-2002 919908478078 Indian OPEN SEAT

390204237 90597 VISHWPRIY RAMBABU MEENA SCNO 27-07-2000 918955744175 Indian OPEN SEAT

200106592 90598
PRASHANT 
KUMAR BARAN SINGH KUSUM LATA BCNO 23-03-1998 918755816479 Indian OPEN SEAT

360411506 90601
PRAGNYA 
CHOUDHURY

PRABHU PRASAD 
CHOUDHURY

GEETANJALI 
CHOUDHURY GNNO 19-04-2000 916370260667 Indian OPEN SEAT

380501686 90603 SAMANDEEP SURESH KUMAR MEENA RANI BCNO 25-01-2002 919466422600 Indian OPEN SEAT

410111054 90605
SHREELAH 
IYER S SIDDESWARAN N ANITHA N GNNO 05-10-2000 918754403710 Indian OPEN SEAT

420101360 90608
NUGUR 
VISHWAS NUGUR ASHOK NUGUR SUMA BCNO 09-05-1999 916300595112 Indian OPEN SEAT

120303249 90610
KODURU 
UMESHSAI

KODURU 
SRINIVASULU KODURU RADHA BCNO 06-01-2001 919908503458 Indian OPEN SEAT
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180100512 90611
BHAGYASHREE 
 CHAUDHARI

SANJIV 
CHAUDHARI KAVITA CHAUDHARI BCNO 05-01-2000 919574807395 Indian OPEN SEAT

390302825 90615 SACHIN YADAV
SHIVRAM SINGH 
YADAV KRISHNA YADAV GNNO 07-10-1997 918440011125 Indian OPEN SEAT

200145660 90617 RITIKA VIRENDER DARSHANA EWNO 17-10-2001 919817592622 Indian OPEN SEAT

460903192 90618
HEMOSHREE 
DAS ASIM KUMAR DAS JALLY DAS GNNO 01-01-2000 919431259835 Indian OPEN SEAT

220302279 90620

SHETH 
KHUSHI 
MAHESHBHAI MAHESHBHAI SONALBEN GNNO 03-11-2000 919898053229 Indian OPEN SEAT

410909989 90621
ROWLA 
RIFAYA M

MOHAMED 
BASHA R FATHIMA M BCNO 13-10-2000 919443350421 Indian OPEN SEAT

281104162 90622 FEBY S B SANAL KUMAR T BEENA S BCNO 07-07-1999 919446704794 Indian OPEN SEAT

120100443 90629
VEMULA 
PALLAVI

VEMULA 
BHUSHANAM VEMULA PADMAVATHI SCNO 08-04-2001 919866731042 Indian OPEN SEAT

411203463 90633 ADITI KUMARI GANESH KUMAR SANGITA KUMARI GNNO 05-03-2001 919445955474 Indian OPEN SEAT

360301259 90640
SIBARAM 
DASH

CHITARANJAN 
DASH NIRMALA DASH EWNO 03-12-1999 919078145866 Indian OPEN SEAT

310912566 90641

MAYURESH 
MILIND 
LAMKANE

MILIND VITHAL 
LAMKANE

SUSHMA MILIND 
LAMKANE GNNO 23-08-2001 919923349988 Indian OPEN SEAT

390601384 90645
NISHTHA 
MALOT VINIT MALOT GARIMA MALOT GNNO 23-12-2000 918619050427 Indian OPEN SEAT

260305786 90653
UMMI 
KULSUM MD AKHTAR SULTANA PERWEEN BCNO 30-04-1999 918789522292 Indian OPEN SEAT

120603851 90655 S JYOSTHNA S APPALA NAIDU S SANTHA BCNO 16-04-2002 919908339793 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120507758 90656
K BHANU 
PRAKASH K PRASAD K NAGA MANI GNNO 12-08-2000 918688766065 Indian OPEN SEAT

320104243 90658
NAOREM 
PUSHPA DEVI

NAOREM 
SANAJAOBA 
SINGH

NAOREM SAKUNTALA 
DEVI BCNO 06-03-2000 919206102315 Indian OPEN SEAT

390313805 90662 DIKSHA
BHUPENDER 
SINGH JINDER KUMARI GNNO 08-05-1999 919478726510 Indian OPEN SEAT

200106658 90663 RAHUL ANAND NARESH KUMAR VIDYA VATI SCNO 12-04-1998 918595497005 Indian OPEN SEAT

200113834 90667
DEEPENDER 
RANA

SURESH PAL 
SINGH SANTOSH DEVI BCNO 01-01-1992 919354323134 Indian OPEN SEAT

410118895 90669 J MAHINDER S JAWAHAR P ANGAYARKANNI BCNO 25-06-2001 919940827827 Indian OPEN SEAT

200122313 90671
KUMARI 
GULSHAN KANHAIYA LAL RATAN DEVI SCNO 07-01-2001 919968170779 Indian OPEN SEAT

281201801 90674
LINILA 
VARGHESE VARGHESE E O LIZY VARGHESE GNNO 09-11-2001 919400442941 Indian OPEN SEAT

310501182 90676

SUSHIL 
MAHENDRA 
GAIKWAD MAHENDRA SAVITA SCNO 13-08-2000 919881942579 Indian OPEN SEAT

120103238 90677
DEEKSHA 
VADRANAM

MANOHAR 
KUMAR 
VADRANAM SUBHA BOLLAVARAPU SCNO 25-03-2002 919966611122 Indian OPEN SEAT

281108553 90678 SUBIN S L SASI F LILLY BAI BCNO 19-04-2001 919633083545 Indian OPEN SEAT

390503126 90679
ANUSHKA 
UPADHYAY

KIRTI SAGAR 
UPADHYAY GIRIJA VYAS GNNO 06-06-2000 919414372078 Indian OPEN SEAT

311007897 90682
SAMARTH 
CHOPRA

GENDMAL 
CHOPRA SHAKUN CHOPRA GNNO 29-06-1999

820094255607
77 Indian OPEN SEAT

420107108 90688

POLAMURI 
SUZANNA 
SANHITHA

POLAMURI 
SWAROOP 
KUMAR N D A PRIYADARSHINI BCNO 11-03-2002 919866309492 Indian OPEN SEAT

311109273 90690
KHUSHBOO 
MISHRA RAVI UMA EWNO 08-07-2001 919970057720 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280809701 90693
SREELAKSHMI 
P K

PRADEEPKUMAR 
K SONA P K BCNO 05-05-1999 919388252267 Indian OPEN SEAT

420120270 90694

KETHAVATH 
RAVINDHER 
NAYAK K DEVI SINGH K ANUSHA BAI STNO 27-01-2001 919948481929 Indian OPEN SEAT

420127754 90696
ENDRAPALLY 
KAVYA

ENDRAPALLY 
LAXMAIAH

ENDRAPALLY 
NAGAMANI SCNO 17-02-2000 919963736364 Indian OPEN SEAT

410914229 90697

SATHEESH 
PADMANABAN 
 D DHANABALAN P ANITHA D BCNO 28-04-2001 919487941340 Indian OPEN SEAT

120204661 90698
RAMAVATH 
KALYAN NAIK

RAMAVATH 
SANKAR NAIK

RAMAVATH 
SHANKARAMMA STNO 05-06-2000 919985033536 Indian OPEN SEAT

270220861 90701 POOJA P R RAVI P RADHA P BCNO 10-06-2000 919945628045 Indian OPEN SEAT

420503395 90702
BANDARI 
SUMANA SREE SARAIAH DIVYA SCNO 23-03-2001 919441821456 Indian OPEN SEAT

420128432 90706
RAMAVATH 
SUNIL

RAMAVATH 
JAGAN R RUKKI BAI STNO 06-10-2002 919948907565 Indian OPEN SEAT

120601286 90708
DANTULURI 
VEEKSHITHA

DANTULURI 
SATYANARAYANA 
RAJU

DANTULURI UMA 
MAHESWARI EWNO 30-04-2001 919441046729 Indian OPEN SEAT

390328496 90710

JAGAT 
BANDHU 
TRIPATHI

KRISHNA GOPAL 
TRIPATHI JYOTI TRIPATHI GNNO 04-01-2001 917742015447 Indian OPEN SEAT

220103727 90717
MISHRA PRIYA 
AJEET AJEET MISHRA LALITA MISHRA GNNO 06-04-2000 916355061595 Indian OPEN SEAT

420134077 90718

TADINADA SRI 
NAGA SAI 
ALEKHYA

TADINADA 
RAMAGOPAL

TADINADA 
PADMAVATHI EWNO 26-09-1999 919032739518 Indian OPEN SEAT

270706382 90720
RABIA 
BAGEWADI AIJAZHUSAIN RIZWANA BCNO 03-09-2001 919945524786 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280402223 90724 ANUSREE P S SIVADASAN E PADMAVATHI M K GNNO 18-07-2000 919744325234 Indian OPEN SEAT
280611530 90729 DEVIKA I T V ANILKUMAR INDU S R GNNO 31-08-2000 919447104088 Indian OPEN SEAT

410907478 90733 JOTHIS RAJA S SELVARAJ R SHEELAMARY A BCNO 18-07-2000 919789330514 Indian OPEN SEAT

140201353 90734
MEHVISH 
FAROOQ

FAROOQ KAISER 
SIDDIQUI SHABNAM BANO GNNO 02-04-2000 918638518687 Indian OPEN SEAT

120516541 90737
PIDUGU 
HARSHA PRIYA

PIDUGU PANDU 
RANGA RAO

PIDUGU VENKATA 
RATNAMMA SCNO 28-10-2002 919885763592 Indian OPEN SEAT

170302920 90738
MUKESH 
BHANDARI B S BHANDARI LATA BHANDARI STNO 09-12-1999 919425245750 Indian OPEN SEAT

390500581 90741
YASHA 
MISHRA

RAMAKANT 
MISHRA MEGHA MISHRA GNNO 05-01-2000 919826757639 Indian OPEN SEAT

311000194 90742
PATIL GAURI 
SURESH SURESH SUPRIYA GNNO 16-01-2002 919320183771 Indian OPEN SEAT

420203273 90747
GOLLAPALLY 
SAI NITHYA

GOLLAPALLY 
SADACHARY GOLLAPALLY SUJATHA BCNO 25-08-2002 919603545839 Indian OPEN SEAT

280405258 90750 FARSANA P IMTHIYAZ ALI UNNEESATH P BCNO 09-05-2000 919847991205 Indian OPEN SEAT

411302036 90754 EBINA JAMES
JAMES 
ARPUTHARAJ BERLIN SHEBA RANI BCNO 11-08-2000 919443354046 Indian OPEN SEAT

280812679 90759 ASHKAR ALI K USMAN KOYA K RASIYA BCNO 29-07-2000 918593945804 Indian OPEN SEAT

310702841 90760

MAHAJAN 
BHUPESH 
JAYPRAKASH JAYPRAKASH SUREKHA BCNO 24-04-2000 919423488082 Indian OPEN SEAT

390315993 90763
ABHILASHA 
SHARMA SANJAY SHARMA MEERA DEVI SHARMA GNNO 07-06-2000

624294148574
44 Indian OPEN SEAT

450103165 90765
SAUMYA 
MAKHLOGA R S MAKHLOGA MAMTA MAKHLOGA GNNO 19-01-2000 919997999049 Indian OPEN SEAT

280105037 90766 JIJO M J JOHNSON M T SHEEBA BCNO 19-06-2000 918547660453 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120511359 90772
MANNAM 
NIVITHA M SRINIVASA RAO M JYOTHI EWNO 06-01-2000 919703464525 Indian OPEN SEAT

200100077 90778
VISHAKHA 
KUMARI PANKAJ PRASAD

RASHMI PANKAJ 
PRASAD BCNO 16-12-1999 918743866434 Indian OPEN SEAT

200117610 90779 JAYATI ARORA SANJEEV ARORA KUSUM ARORA GNNO 24-05-2000 918800897930 Indian OPEN SEAT

440715999 90786

ASHWANI 
KUMAR 
KAUSHAL SHIV SHANKAR PRAMILA DEVI SCNO 12-01-1995 919506334800 Indian OPEN SEAT

200106923 90790
SAKSHI 
MALLAH

DAVINDER 
KUMAR SANDHYA SCNO 18-06-2000 919650961200 Indian OPEN SEAT

380100800 90793
BALJINDER 
KAUR HARDEEP RAJ MANJIT KAUR BCNO 03-03-2000 917986252789 Indian OPEN SEAT

280408539 90797 NAVYA V C RAJEEVAN V C JAYASREE K BCNO 19-01-2001 919544065436 Indian OPEN SEAT

410609845 90799
ANUSH 
KUMAR E ELANGO P UMAMATHY E GNNO 09-05-2001 919443381066 Indian OPEN SEAT

460814012 90800

BISWAJIT 
BHATTACHARJ
EE

BIDYUT KUMAR 
BHATTACHARJEE

MOUSUMI 
BHATTACHARJEE GNNO 14-10-2001 919903834413 Indian OPEN SEAT

390358157 90802 PAYAL YADAV
DINESH KUMAR 
YADAV PARVATI DEVI BCNO 20-05-1998 918104693246 Indian OPEN SEAT

390404823 90807 SAMETA MADHARAM MEERO DEVI SCNO 10-12-1999 919983398275 Indian OPEN SEAT

270902407 90816
SONA S 
SHETTY

H SHANTHARAM 
SHETTY LATHA S SHETTY BCNO 14-09-2000 919483970276 Indian OPEN SEAT

380500521 90818 KIRAN MEENA
SURESH CHAND 
MEENA LAKHAN MEENA STNO 26-06-2000 919417657261 Indian OPEN SEAT

200150440 90822 PULKIT VIRENDER YADAV SUNITA YADAV BCNO 26-01-2000 918384009086 Indian OPEN SEAT

390500130 90825
PUSPANJALI 
PANDIT MAHESH PANDIT

CHANDRALEKHA 
PANDIT BCNO 11-09-1999 917339858578 Indian OPEN SEAT
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411207895 90833
VIMAL DURAI 
M MALAI DURAI V GEETHA M SCNO 18-10-2001 919791806041 Indian OPEN SEAT

120516068 90834
NITTALA ROSE 
FINETTE

NITTALA MOSES 
PRAKASH

GURINDAPALLI JYOTHI 
SWARNA LAYA LATHA GNNO 13-05-2001 919866066100 Indian OPEN SEAT

390512260 90842
ASTHA 
SHARMA

KULDEEP 
SHARMA SINDHU DEVI BCNO 09-10-1999 919110165958 Indian OPEN SEAT

420108454 90843
YELAGANDULA 
 SIDDHARTHA

Y V RAMANA 
MURTHY S KALYANI BCNO 08-02-2002 919502388232 Indian OPEN SEAT

200130437 90844 PRACHI
NARENDER 
KUMAR VANDANA GNNO 06-11-1999 919416428009 Indian OPEN SEAT

460300247 90845
SHARMISTHA 
PAL

KARTIK 
CHANDRA PAL SANTANA PAL GNNO 25-07-1999 916294118281 Indian OPEN SEAT

200116028 90847
VISHAL 
KUMAR HARIHAR RAJAK RASHO DEVI SCNO 16-03-1996 918969357712 Indian OPEN SEAT

390317367 90852

POURUSH 
KUMAR 
MEENA RAMJI LAL MEENA KUNTI DEVI STNO 06-06-2002 918502045176 Indian OPEN SEAT

390511605 90854
ANAMIKA 
PATHAK

DILIP KUMAR 
PATHAK ASHA PATHAK GNNO 01-01-1999 917049222045 Indian OPEN SEAT

390203708 90857 RIYA SINGH
MANOJ KUMAR 
SINGH PREMLATA SINGH GNNO 07-03-2000 918741949437 Indian OPEN SEAT

311114774 90861
AARADHYA 
TAKSANDE DILIP TAKSANDE TARA TAKSANDE SCNO 20-05-2001 919503869660 Indian OPEN SEAT

410108036 90862
DIVYA 
BHARATHI S

A 
SUNDARAMOORT
HY E SUMITHRA SCNO 13-03-2001 918939741788 Indian OPEN SEAT

280106496 90864 ROHITH M S MARIYAFREM Y SHERLY JAMES BCNO 11-08-1999 918078973018 Indian OPEN SEAT

390351260 90865
MASTRAM 
MEENA HARKESH MEENA KESHANTI DEVI STNO 19-04-2001 919414455935 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390480698 90870 INSHA QUAZI
FIROZ AHMED 
QUAZI KAZI KHUJISTAH GNNO 11-11-2000 919829026997 Indian OPEN SEAT

360700218 90871
SOMYA 
PRASAD

SHAILENDRA 
KUMAR SANGEETA GNNO 08-04-2000 919771936472 Indian OPEN SEAT

390501695 90875
KARTIKA 
TIWARI

RAMA SHANKAR 
TIWARI SADHANA TIWARI EWNO 20-10-2001 918435220827 Indian OPEN SEAT

311506267 90878

MOHIT 
KUMAR 
VIRANI KUMAR P VIRANI RITU K VIRANI GNNO 14-08-2001 919765751069 Indian OPEN SEAT

240104441 90880
ARCHITA 
RANA

SURENDER 
KUMAR SHRESHTHA KUMARI BCNO 02-08-2002 917876148026 Indian OPEN SEAT

120300450 90881
JAVANGULA 
KRISHNA SREE

JAVANGULA SREE 
KRISHNA JAVANGULA SANDHYA BCNO 09-03-2001 919701750494 Indian OPEN SEAT

360411440 90887
SABITA 
MALLICK

GANESHANANDA 
MALLICK MANJULATA BISWAL GNNO 03-07-2000 919437075275 Indian OPEN SEAT

240102271 90889
MADHAVI 
DOGRA MILAP CHAND SURESH LATA KUMARI SCNO 26-08-2001 918627087042 Indian OPEN SEAT

120406028 90900

DUVVURU 
CHANDANA 
SREE

DUVVURU 
HARINADH DUVVURU SAMPURNA BCNO 30-08-2001 917702762933 Indian OPEN SEAT

410205142 90901 RAKSHANA S
SENTHIL KUMAR 
K BRINDHA DEVI S BCNO 02-06-2001 919787772720 Indian OPEN SEAT

390351774 90902
ASHOK 
KUMAR LALA RAM REGAR KAMLA DEVI SCNO 07-07-1998 919413121067 Indian OPEN SEAT

280407885 90907
DEVIKA 
SURESH R SURESH BABU K BINDU BCNO 18-10-1999 919447547660 Indian OPEN SEAT

260308356 90909 TANYA PRAMOD KUMAR NUTAN KUMARI BCNO 08-04-2000 916206351020 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120509625 90910

YARRAMSETTY 
 PAVAN 
KALYAN

YARRAMSETTY 
CHENCHAIAH YARRAMSETTY JYOTHI GNNO 18-09-2000 919989460655 Indian OPEN SEAT

410104512 90913 P NAMRUTHA P PARANTHAMAN P MANJULA SCNO 09-01-2002 919080573350 Indian OPEN SEAT
390319109 90915 RITIK VERMA CHHOTU RAM SAROJ DEVI SCNO 04-08-2001 918107430409 Indian OPEN SEAT

200130894 90918
TANUJA 
BISWAS SAMEER BISWAS POLY BISWAS SCNO 04-09-2000 918130556336 Indian OPEN SEAT

270201535 90921
KHUSHBU 
AGARWAL

BINOD KUMAR 
AGARWAL SEEMA AGARWAL GNNO 04-08-2001

215780500421
03 Indian OPEN SEAT

300105545 90924 ISHA TRIPATHI
ANURAG 
TRIPATHI MANJU TRIPATHI GNNO 05-03-2001 917440461706 Indian OPEN SEAT

390402850 90925 ADITI JANGID ARVIND JANGID LAKSHMI JANGID BCNO 26-03-2001 919414295037 Indian OPEN SEAT

120504763 90927
INJAMURI 
SUNEELA

INJAMURI 
SRIDHAR INJAMURI SUBHASHINI SCNO 01-11-2000 919948189811 Indian OPEN SEAT

220103040 90930
MAITRY 
PRAVIN PATEL PRAVINKUMAR ASMITA EWNO 21-05-2002 919825945494 Indian OPEN SEAT

320104208 90931 NONITA ASEM

ASEM 
IBOCHAOBA 
SINGH ASEM O TOMBI DEVI BCNO 01-01-1997 919015285137 Indian OPEN SEAT

120107068 90933

BOMMISETTY 
MOHANA 
VISHNU TEJA

BOMMISETTY 
VENKATA 
RAMANA

BOMMISETTY 
VEERAMMA BCNO 07-12-2001 919966057686 Indian OPEN SEAT

120505811 90935
GORANTLA 
RITHYA SRI

GORANTLA 
NARESH GORANTLA RAMA DEVI EWNO 16-01-2001 919642006999 Indian OPEN SEAT

411305091 90936 RESHMA A AYYALUSAMY S SATHIYABAMA A BCNO 07-05-2001 919789302637 Indian OPEN SEAT

120507596 90940
LANKE 
SRIVALLI

LANKE 
VENKATESWARA 
RAO LANKE PADMAVATHI BCNO 17-02-2001 919398481509 Indian OPEN SEAT
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450105744 90942 RUPALI YADAV
RAJENDRA 
PRASAD YADAV MEENA DEVI BCNO 10-03-1995 918004854124 Indian OPEN SEAT

420131630 90944
VISHLAVATH 
SWAPNA

VISHLAVATH 
SHANKAR VISHLAVATH VIJAYA STNO 15-04-1999 919491758695 Indian OPEN SEAT

120504603 90947
M NAMRATA 
RAJ M DEVARAJULU C D GNANAVATHI EWNO 17-04-2000 918008151630 Indian OPEN SEAT

310202011 90948

ROKADE 
ABHISHEK 
DHANANJAY

DHANANJAY 
KAMALAKAR 
ROKADE

SANDHYA DHANANJAY 
ROKADE BCNO 12-02-2000 917756070383 Indian OPEN SEAT

310402761 90949

MAHAJAN 
RAHUL 
RAMDAS RAMDAS KANCHANA GNNO 27-12-2000 919604626748 Indian OPEN SEAT

300200686 90951
RAHUL 
DHUPAR SANJAY DHUPAR VAISHALI DHUPAR GNNO 14-04-2001 919425308423 Indian OPEN SEAT

410500387 90952
PRIYADARSHNI 
 S

SHANMUGAVELU 
K SELVARANI S BCNO 30-06-2001 919486374647 Indian OPEN SEAT

280807745 90955
FAYID 
MAHMOOD MAHMOOD SAMEERA BCNO 26-05-2000 918138915276 Indian OPEN SEAT

390600099 90962 BHAVIN SEVAK
NATWAR LAL 
SEVAK SUMITRA SEVAK GNNO 21-06-2001 919460419902 Indian OPEN SEAT

280602804 90966
SURYA 
GAYATHRI A S SURESH KUMAR R ANILA C P BCNO 22-06-2000 919447991237 Indian OPEN SEAT

120400020 90975 A TEJA SREE A RAVI KUMAR A REDDY RANI EWNO 26-02-2000 919008743058 Indian OPEN SEAT

360400070 90976
MONALISA 
PATTANAIK

MANORANJAN 
PATTANAIK SMITA PATTANAIK GNNO 20-09-2002 919437176200 Indian OPEN SEAT

420300633 90977
DAMA 
AANANDHI

DAMA 
HANUMANTHA 
RAO DAMA SOUJANYA EWNO 28-06-2000 919949966859 Indian OPEN SEAT

410701420 90978 ABINAYA M MURUGAN C PUVANESVARI P BCNO 16-01-2001 919994254251 Indian OPEN SEAT

120506245 90979
GANDRIKALA 
SRILEKHA

GANDRIKALA 
SRINIVASA RAO

GANDRIKALA 
JANAKAMMA EWNO 14-02-1999 919381594139 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390513074 90987 INSHA ALI ASGHER ALI GAUHAR JAHAN GNNO 12-06-1998 917297089332 Indian OPEN SEAT

120403559 90988
R G 
HIMABINDU

R 
GOVINDARAJULU N R SUDHA BCNO 07-02-2001 919347549364 Indian OPEN SEAT

390317711 90989
PANKAJ 
KUMAR PREM KUMAR BABY RANI BCNO 25-08-1999 919729024013 Indian OPEN SEAT

230202860 90990
PRIYANKA 
SAINI ASHOK KUMAR PARVATI DEVI BCNO 22-07-2000 917988066573 Indian OPEN SEAT

270880081 90993 NIKSHEP H G GIREESHA B C RADHAMANI S V BCNO 19-03-2002 919844015989 Indian OPEN SEAT

390100311 90998
VISHAL 
MORYA

RAMGOPAL 
MORYA INDRA DEVI SCNO 20-09-2000 917568216931 Indian OPEN SEAT

390602947 91013 SANA SHEIKH AYYUB SHEIKH AKILA SHEIKH GNNO 08-12-1999 918690395136 Indian OPEN SEAT

270239367 91015
PALAK 
SHARMA

ANIL KUMAR 
SHARMA KAVITA SHARMA GNNO 24-04-1998 919632825388 Indian OPEN SEAT

200125703 91021 DIVYANSHI MANOJ KUMAR SUSHMA DEVI GNNO 30-03-2001 919811519314 Indian OPEN SEAT

120600026 91023
VYSYARAJU 
DEEKSHITA

VYSYARAJU 
RAMESH VYSYARAJU SARMILA GNNO 26-02-2002 919425591775 Indian OPEN SEAT

410904897 91040
JEEVADHARSHI
NI G R GOVINDARAJAN G KAVITHA BCNO 20-03-2001 919751999912 Indian OPEN SEAT

200131812 91044
WRITU BRITA 
DAS

KHOKAN 
CHANDRA DAS GOPA DAS EWNO 08-05-2000 919475204072 Indian OPEN SEAT

160112179 91045 SAKHAVIA REHMAN ASAD SABA SHAHEEN GNNO 26-08-2000 919417760186 Indian OPEN SEAT

170305485 91048
ABHISHEK 
AGRAWAL NAVAL AGRAWAL RADHA AGRAWAL GNNO 28-06-2001 919425511592 Indian OPEN SEAT

270237411 91050 NAVEEN M N NAGARAJ M R SAROJA K C BCNO 03-08-1998 919008203161 Indian OPEN SEAT
390351535 91054 SUDAMA MANPAL MAYA DEVI SCNO 08-08-1999 919983204445 Indian OPEN SEAT

120404111 91055
KARAMSI 
DIVYANJALI

KARAMSI 
VENKATA 
RAMANA NAIK

KARAMSI LAKSHMI 
DEVI STNO 05-03-2001 917702272441 Indian OPEN SEAT

441102211 91059 JUHI SINGH RAJ BALI SINGH
CHANDRA SHEELA 
SINGH GNNO 27-01-2000 918765630021 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270604524 91060

DASARI 
SATISH 
KUMAR D SUNKANNA D JAYALAKSHMI STNO 15-05-2000 919972445002 Indian OPEN SEAT

300102711 91064
NIKHIL 
KUMAR KHARE

ANIL KUMAR 
KHARE RAJNI KHARE GNNO 17-12-2000 918120005893 Indian OPEN SEAT

420109701 91073
KATRAVATH 
SUMEETH

KATRAVATH 
RAJENDER V VIJAYA KUMARI STNO 21-03-2001 919000016617 Indian OPEN SEAT

270201075 91079
SHINTO TENI 
CHAKALA

TENI CHAKALA 
JOHN JIJY TENI CHAKALA GNNO 30-10-2000 919341060036 Indian OPEN SEAT

420119200 91080

GUNDU 
PRANAY 
KUMAR RAO G SRINIVASA RAO G LAXMISREE SCNO 31-01-2001 917382521940 Indian OPEN SEAT

390202341 91086
RENU 
KANWAR BAJRANG SINGH KANCHAN KANWAR EWNO 23-12-1998 919549181067 Indian OPEN SEAT

390106296 91087
DINESH 
MEGHWAL JAGDISH RAM SUSHILA DEVI SCNO 05-01-1997 919636493714 Indian OPEN SEAT

300311640 91089
SHIVANI 
CHIUKIKAR

ASHOK 
CHOUKIKAR MALTI CHOUKIKAR SCNO 03-03-2000 917024673077 Indian OPEN SEAT

270702639 91090

MUHAMMED 
SHAHAN 
POOMADATH

MUHAMMED 
ISMAIL POOMADATH SUBAIDA BCNO 18-04-2001 919562354535 Indian OPEN SEAT

390514131 91098
SHREYA 
SINGHAL DEEPAK KUMAR MAMTA EWNO 16-11-2000 917018379318 Indian OPEN SEAT

440818126 91101
ARBAZ 
AHMAD AKIL AHMAD RESHMA BEGUM BCNO 17-06-2000 917830468717 Indian OPEN SEAT

440404815 91104 SUMIT VINOD KUMAR SUMAN SCNO 03-05-1998 919045125368 Indian OPEN SEAT
390408160 91107 UMA PATEL RAJA RAM KAMLA DEVI BCNO 18-04-1999 918503029672 Indian OPEN SEAT

311121741 91108
APARNA 
BORKAR RAJESHKUMAR KUNDA SCNO 03-01-2002 917083523714 Indian OPEN SEAT
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320102807 91110

WAARDOU 
DILBUNG 
LAMKANG

JAMES DILBUNG 
LAMKANG KHALING DARHEISHEL STNO 25-02-2001 918974210975 Indian OPEN SEAT

310501691 91115

SIRSAT 
SHWAS 
AJINATH

SIRSAT AJINATH 
BABASAHEB SIRSAT VIJAYA AJINATH BCNO 22-07-2000 919922811737 Indian OPEN SEAT

420104466 91131
BANDARU 
HANOKE

BANDARU 
VENKATESH BANDARU YASHODA BCNO 13-01-2001 919705132346 Indian OPEN SEAT

390103101 91133 JATIN SHARMA
ASHOK KUMAR 
SHARMA RUDRA SHARMA GNNO 24-08-1999 919462761201 Indian OPEN SEAT

390305371 91136
ANITA 
BAINADA

MANGAL RAM 
MEENA LAXMI DEVI MEENA STNO 09-01-2001 917792995566 Indian OPEN SEAT

310401817 91138

VIKHE 
TANMAY 
SANDEEP

VIKHE SANDEEP 
TUKARAM MEENA BCNO 20-05-2001 919422206691 Indian OPEN SEAT

220803493 91144
SIMRAN 
SINGH RAJPUT

CHANDRABHAN 
SINGH RAJPUT RITA SINGH RAJPUT GNNO 10-08-2001 919099238901 Indian OPEN SEAT

260307010 91149
SANKALP 
SINHA

BIJAY KUMAR 
SINHA PUNITA SINHA EWNO 08-01-1997 918340433179 Indian OPEN SEAT

460905459 91152
DIPAK 
CHOWDHURY

BABULAL 
CHOWDHURY SUNDARI CHOWDHURY SCNO 27-08-2000 916296426660 Indian OPEN SEAT

380303157 91154
KARTIKEY 
YADAV

RAJENDRA 
PRASAD YADAV RAJ KUMARI YADAV BCNO 07-11-1999 919598526846 Indian OPEN SEAT

460402999 91158 SHREYA KHAN
SUVENDU 
KUMAR KHAN RITA SAHA KHAN SCNO 05-11-2001 919434227365 Indian OPEN SEAT

460601841 91161
MD MASUM 
MOULAVI

MD MOMIN 
MOULAVI NAZMA KHATUN BIBI BCNO 05-09-1999 919734689967 Indian OPEN SEAT

440202120 91163

RAHUL 
KUMAR 
SHUKLA

JAY GOPAL 
SHUKLA SAVITA SHUKLA EWNO 24-12-2000 916306111671 Indian OPEN SEAT

280707884 91166 ANJALY SABU SABU K OMANA P M BCNO 18-05-1999 918281302620 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311019596 91181

ARSHI 
TAHSEEM 
ANSARI TAHSEEM NAIMA BCNO 22-04-2000 918291432271 Indian OPEN SEAT

410123826 91183
SHANTHA 
ABIRAMI R

RATHINAKUMAR 
K SUJATHA S BCNO 25-10-2000 919087934669 Indian OPEN SEAT

300310203 91184
VAISHNAVI 
DESHMUKH

PRATAP 
DESHMUKH KAVITA DESHMUKH BCNO 19-03-2001 919407282233 Indian OPEN SEAT

410121968 91188 S YOGEESWAR S RAMAKRISHNA
S SHARMILA 
RAMAKRISHNA GNNO 10-05-2001 919840376819 Indian OPEN SEAT

440110550 91197

KULDEEP 
SINGH 
CHIKSANIYA HARIPHOOL MUNNI DEVI SCNO 22-08-2000 919649245052 Indian OPEN SEAT

310504439 91203

SHETTY 
AKANKSHITH 
SANTOSH SANTOSH SHETTY AMRITA SHETTY GNNO 17-10-2001 919168846228 Indian OPEN SEAT

280813567 91207
M KEERTHY 
PRAMOD PRAMOD KUMAR SREEJA BCNO 27-02-2000 918943285186 Indian OPEN SEAT

300502576 91208 PAKHI JAIN RISHABH JAIN SHARMILA JAIN GNNO 29-09-1995 918234009487 Indian OPEN SEAT

390303125 91209
PRASHANT 
MANDIA

RAMPHOOL 
MEENA SITA MEENA STNO 06-01-2002

684594610468
45 Indian OPEN SEAT

170101188 91213
SATWIK 
VARSHNEY

DILIP KUMAR 
VARSHNEY MADHU MALINI GNNO 26-10-1999 917000601050 Indian OPEN SEAT

280804542 91216 SWATHI V K PURUSHU NISHA V K BCNO 21-07-2001 919747827241 Indian OPEN SEAT

410502336 91220
A HARI 
AAKASH T ALAGARSAMY A SUMATHI BCNO 30-04-2001 919489946321 Indian OPEN SEAT

280101401 91221
ELBIN 
ANDREWS ANDREW SHAJI SALIKUTTY BCNO 08-09-1999 918848216670 Indian OPEN SEAT

311121953 91226
TUSHAR ANIL 
SAKHARE

ANIL BHIKAJI 
SAKHARE

RAJESHREE ANIL 
SAKHARE SCNO 14-03-2001 917083110769 Indian OPEN SEAT

460814282 91232
SHARMISTHA 
DULEY TARANI DULEY RITA DULEY SCNO 07-09-2000 919474152787 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270710360 91233
MANOJ 
KUMAR R RAJGOPAL B R INDIRA L G BCNO 16-12-2001 916363195143 Indian OPEN SEAT

150243748 91235 ANANYA
ARVIND KUMAR 
OJHA SAROJ OJHA GNNO 26-05-2000 919631890522 Indian OPEN SEAT

280800080 91244
APARNA 
VISWAM VK

VISWAMBHARAN 
VK SARASWATHI BCNO 30-12-2000 919605594230 Indian OPEN SEAT

460803251 91262 ATREYEE RATH
MANAS RANJAN 
RATH SARMISTHA RATH GNNO 26-03-2002 919477702244 Indian OPEN SEAT

440903742 91263 SATYAM JITENDRA KUMAR NISHU BCNO 15-07-2000 919837374037 Indian OPEN SEAT

420100579 91265
PENUMUDI 
CHARAN SAI P SAILENDRA RAO P PADMAVATHI STNO 20-08-2000 919989819216 Indian OPEN SEAT

440205984 91271

TASMIYA 
ASHRAF 
ANSARI

NIYAZ ASHRAF 
ANSARI PARVEEN BEGUM BCNO 02-12-2000 919005309778 Indian OPEN SEAT

200136538 91272 YAMAN SUBHASH BIMLA SCNO 19-06-2000 919811969330 Indian OPEN SEAT

120100572 91281
CHEEDA 
NAGA VAMSI

C S 
MALLIKARJUNA 
RAO

MADDALA GEETA 
LAKSHMI BCNO 24-09-2000 917032529795 Indian OPEN SEAT

280403776 91286

FASIL LATHEIF 
THAYYIL 
PURAYIL

LATHIEF TAYYIL 
PURAYIL AYSHA LATHEEF BCNO 16-06-2000 919497145347 Indian OPEN SEAT

280706899 91287
WINNIE 
KOSHY BINOJ BINOJ CHACKO V JYOTHI MAMMEN GNNO 26-03-2001 919495835862 Indian OPEN SEAT

160103618 91294 AVISHI ARORA
DEEPAK KUMAR 
ARORA REKHA ARORA GNNO 20-06-2000 919855375522 Indian OPEN SEAT

360411394 91297 SANDEEP GIRI
FAKIR MOHAN 
GIRI REENA RANI GIRI BCNO 27-07-1999 916371201842 Indian OPEN SEAT

440703788 91301
PRASHALI 
SHARMA

SHYAM BABU 
SHARMA VANDITA SHARMA GNNO 17-10-2000 918756890631 Indian OPEN SEAT
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450104716 91302
ANKIT SINGH 
RANA

PUSHKAR SINGH 
RANA SARASWATI RANA STNO 11-07-2002 916396623808 Indian OPEN SEAT

460402019 91304
ANKIT 
BANERJEE

PRADIP KUMAR 
BANERJEE

MOUSUMI 
CHOWDHURY GNNO 21-03-2001 919474316117 Indian OPEN SEAT

370101772 91309
LOKESH 
SHELVA P S SAMINATHAN P SIVASUNDARI G BCNO 05-10-2001 919487891028 Indian OPEN SEAT

280911105 91314
MOHAMED 
NADEEM

HANEEFA 
PANANGATTU SURAYYA MAIMUN BCNO 23-05-1999 919847759472 Indian OPEN SEAT

420114807 91329
KANUKOLANU 
JAGADISH

KANUKOLANU 
SHIVA RAMA 
KRISHNA

KANUKOLANU 
KOTESWARAMMA GNNO 09-06-2001 919396303633 Indian OPEN SEAT

390605386 91330

HITESH 
KUMAR 
VADERA

SHYAM LAL 
VADERA SUSHEELA VADERA STNO 30-07-2000 919783472417 Indian OPEN SEAT

311514516 91334

BHARGAV 
PRASHANT 
RAJWADE

PRASHANT 
RAJWADE

SWATI PRASHANT 
RAJWADE GNNO 07-08-2001 919049397281 Indian OPEN SEAT

360503456 91337
BARSHA RANI 
PRADHAN

HARI PRASAD 
PRADHAN MEENA PRADHAN BCNO 03-04-2000 917326909672 Indian OPEN SEAT

410607110 91338 BHAVANI M MANICKAM N AMUTHA M BCNO 05-10-2000 919360716894 Indian OPEN SEAT

420125560 91352
JARPLA 
RISHITHA

JARPLA 
HANUMANTHU JARPLA PADMA STNO 23-06-2000 919849386946 Indian OPEN SEAT

420101073 91354
POREDDY 
POOJA

POREDDY 
SRINIVAS REDDY POREDDY LAXMI GNNO 11-06-2001 917075322493 Indian OPEN SEAT

420127890 91359 LAVU RAJANI

LAVU 
VENKATESWARA 
RAO

LAVU 
SEETHARAVAMMA BCNO 16-08-1999

188072879918
80 Indian OPEN SEAT

410108574 91362 M LEELA R MADHAVAN M NIRMALA BCNO 11-11-2000 919790736010 Indian OPEN SEAT
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281112740 91365
KAVYA 
KRISHNAN

K 
KRISHNANKUTTY 
NAIR CHITRAJA S GNNO 11-10-1999 919744954204 Indian OPEN SEAT

420110459 91366

MANAV 
AVINASH 
SHAH

AVINASH CHAND 
SHAH

SNEHLATA AVINASH 
SHAH BCNO 20-05-2002 918919805004 Indian OPEN SEAT

410124987 91368 ANBARASAN S SAMIDURAI INDIRA S BCNO 10-12-2000 919976864847 Indian OPEN SEAT

120100490 91369 A LAVANYA A KRISHNA REDDY A PUSHPAMMA EWNO 21-06-2001 918688896144 Indian OPEN SEAT

311213899 91370
VAIBHAV 
BHASKE

PRABHAKARRAO 
BHASKE JYOTI BHASKE BCNO 16-03-1999 917030277677 Indian OPEN SEAT

310304768 91372
AGHAM 
URJITA ANIL

ANIL 
GOVINDRAO 
AGHAM NILIMA SCNO 12-12-2001 919420715438 Indian OPEN SEAT

120507324 91379

A S 
PURUSHOTHA
M A SUDHAKAR A S SUGUNA BCNO 21-05-2001 919959367959 Indian OPEN SEAT

410603273 91381 SONIA J JEYAKUMAR K AMUTHA S BCNO 25-09-1999 919487682156 Indian OPEN SEAT

420105666 91382
MUDAVATH 
RAVI

MUDAVATH 
SAKRU MUDAVATH KOMA STNO 23-08-2000 916305476646 Indian OPEN SEAT

281204939 91386
MOHAMMED 
SUHAIB S SAHUL HAMEED N RAHMATH NISHA M BCNO 01-11-2000 919626894194 Indian OPEN SEAT

420500015 91387
GUNDALA 
SNIGDHA

GUNDALA 
VENKATESHAM

GUNDALA 
JAYAPRADHA SCNO 09-06-2000 918790570010 Indian OPEN SEAT

420118702 91388
THOTA 
DHATHRI THOTA SHANKAR THOTA AMRUTHA BCNO 17-09-2001 919603175787 Indian OPEN SEAT

390103041 91389
PRABHAT 
KUMAR SATENDRA NATH KUSUM DEVI SCNO 28-10-1998 917828090768 Indian OPEN SEAT

390353200 91391
HEMANT 
KALAWAT

BABU LAL 
KALAWAT MANJU DEVI SCNO 06-06-2000 919024375439 Indian OPEN SEAT
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281210653 91393

NISHANTHI 
ANGELIN 
SELSHA V J VARADHAN M

S B JASMIN 
PONMALAR BCNO 06-11-2001 919489368609 Indian OPEN SEAT

270710411 91401
IRVIN SAVIO 
JOAO IVORY JOAO MEERA JOAO GNNO 08-05-2001 918380957505 Indian OPEN SEAT

310303640 91402

LULLA 
TWINKLE 
VASANTKUMA
R VASANTKUMAR POOJA GNNO 26-06-2001 919422987609 Indian OPEN SEAT

360411838 91407
RAJATKUMAR
RATH NILANCHALRATH BANAJARATH GNNO 04-10-2001 917008422902 Indian OPEN SEAT

140301605 91408
TABEEBA 
ZISMANI ALAM

SHAH ALAM 
SHEIKH AYESHA KHATUN GNNO 25-08-2000 919957147483 Indian OPEN SEAT

120501355 91412 PYDI ANUHYA
PYDI RAMA 
CHANDRA RAO PYDI SATYAVATHI BCNO 21-07-2001 919515898897 Indian OPEN SEAT

380300792 91414
PALAK 
DWIVEDI ANUP KUMAR POONAM DEVI GNNO 31-05-2000 919914929410 Indian OPEN SEAT

200137642 91416 SUNAINA JOGINDER SEEMA SCNO 04-12-1999 918700835077 Indian OPEN SEAT

390328971 91418
ANIL KUMAR 
BAIRWA

PREM CHAND 
BAIRWA SANTRA DEVI SCNO 16-05-1999 918947846304 Indian OPEN SEAT

420112477 91421
NANDIGAM 
VASUNDARA N MOHAN RAO A JAYA PRADHA DEVI EWNO 20-06-2002 919701337166 Indian OPEN SEAT

120515952 91426
DARA VIDYA 
JYOTHI

DARA CHINNA 
CHENNAIAH

DARA VENKATA 
LAKSHMI SCNO 25-06-2000 919652014424 Indian OPEN SEAT

240200369 91427
MANVI 
GAUTAM PARMA NAND UMA DEVI GNNO 01-06-2001 916239470813 Indian OPEN SEAT

420105344 91433
PARVATHALA 
SHIVANI RAO

P KRISHNA 
MOHAN RAO P SAILAJA BCNO 08-02-2001 919963840310 Indian OPEN SEAT

420203629 91435
PUPPALA 
PRAGATHI

PUPPALA 
SRINIVAS PUPPALA MANJULA BCNO 27-11-2000 919347655962 Indian OPEN SEAT
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410608262 91436 RAJARAJAN D DURRAI S HEMA J BCNO 29-11-2001 919488259492 Indian OPEN SEAT

311401271 91438

VAISHNAVI 
NAVNATH 
MHATRE

NAVNATH 
GOVIND MHATRE NAMRATA MHATRE BCNO 07-11-2000 919082300615 Indian OPEN SEAT

311120870 91442
VANKUDOTH 
AJIT

VANKUDOTH 
JAITHRAM VANKUDOTH DEVI STNO 20-09-2000 919951550407 Indian OPEN SEAT

120504089 91448
AKULETI 
VARUN SAI

AKULETI RAMESH 
BABU AKULETI ARUNAMMA BCNO 07-10-2001 919949552075 Indian OPEN SEAT

140210608 91450
THAODEM 
SAGAR SINGH

THAODEM 
KUMAR SINGH

THAODEM 
MANITOMBI DEVI BCNO 28-03-1998 917629026277 Indian OPEN SEAT

120513444 91452
MEKALA 
SRAVYA

MEKALA VIJAYA 
BHASKARA RAO DEVARAPALLI ARUNA SCNO 26-08-2002 919030825300 Indian OPEN SEAT

220602967 91457

THAKOR 
SUNIL 
DASHARATHJI

THAKOR 
DASHARATHJI 
CHANDANJI

THAKOR NITABEN 
DASHARATHJI BCNO 21-09-1999 918155947696 Indian OPEN SEAT

420131464 91464
RAJAVATH 
GANESH

RAJAVATH RAM 
SINGH RAJAVATH JAYA STNO 24-10-1999 919440670477 Indian OPEN SEAT

240103920 91473
RITHWIKA 
CHAUHAN

SURJEET SINGH 
CHAUHAN NEERJA CHAUHAN GNNO 09-04-2000 919418246261 Indian OPEN SEAT

281203567 91474
ANN MARY 
MATHEW

MATHEW 
POTHAN LIZA MATHEW GNNO 13-05-1999 919495516211 Indian OPEN SEAT

120508829 91475
MATHANGI 
KARTHIK

MATHANGI 
NAGENDRA MATHANGI SAROJA SCNO 08-10-2001 919494903451 Indian OPEN SEAT

410910584 91476 MUGILAN G GOPAL M SELVARANI G BCNO 05-04-2001 919655324547 Indian OPEN SEAT

420400620 91481
BACHCHU 
ANOOSHA BACHCHU RAJU BACHCHU SAMYUKTHA EWNO 22-09-2001 919959421785 Indian OPEN SEAT

120512696 91482
DEVADI 
ANUHYA

DEVADI 
KRISHNARAO DEVADI SARASWATHI BCNO 26-11-2001 918985779590 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390336273 91488 NIDHI PREM CHAND SUBHITA DEVI SCNO 09-12-1999 919983554995 Indian OPEN SEAT

280810512 91492
VISHNUPRIYA 
C

VASANTHAKUMA
R C NISHI C P BCNO 04-09-2000 918105783074 Indian OPEN SEAT

390351612 91494
SANJAY 
SHARMA

RAJU LAL 
SHARMA RAM JANKI DEVI EWNO 09-07-1999 919929972593 Indian OPEN SEAT

410701004 91495 NITHYA S J SIVAKUMAR JAYANTHI PADMA GNNO 25-01-2001 919750488330 Indian OPEN SEAT

390342089 91498
DIKSHA 
SHARMA

FATEH CHAND 
SHARMA ASHA SHARMA EWNO 25-10-1998 919672340646 Indian OPEN SEAT

360500809 91505

PRIYANKA 
PRIYADARSHIN
I

GOUTAM 
MUDULI SMITA RANI SINGH GNNO 31-03-2002 919238987680 Indian OPEN SEAT

420125998 91507
SUNDHARAGIR
I VINAY

SUNDHARAGIRI 
POSHETTI

SUNDHARAGIRI 
SUJATHA SCNO 19-08-2000 919951657626 Indian OPEN SEAT

420302599 91510
ADOTHU 
RAJESH ADOTHU VEERU ADOTHU ARUNA STNO 17-01-1998 916303680799 Indian OPEN SEAT

311406573 91512
SUPRAKASH 
DAS PARTHA DAS SUCHARITA DAS GNNO 08-04-2002

675895502467
58 Indian OPEN SEAT

420127213 91513
GAJULA 
PRUDHVI

GAJULA 
VENKATESHWARL
U GAJULA RAMA DEVI EWNO 26-09-2000 919963610131 Indian OPEN SEAT

120403814 91514

MALLE 
HARSHAVARD
HAN M NAGARAJU M MALLESWARY BCNO 06-03-2001 919177008160 Indian OPEN SEAT

390402301 91515

ASHOK 
KUMAR 
CHOUDHARY KRISHNA RAM JAMNA DEVI BCNO 12-05-2001 917732932044 Indian OPEN SEAT

390345221 91518

RAJNISH 
KUMAR 
MEENA

BHAWANI 
PRAKASH MEENA GEETA DEVI MEENA STNO 08-06-2001 919929194734 Indian OPEN SEAT

220100492 91521
SHAH JAINAM 
HIMANSHU

SHAH HIMANSHU 
RASIKLAL

SHAH HETAL 
HIMANSHU EWNO 09-03-2002 919723400016 Indian OPEN SEAT
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310903389 91525
AUTE TEJASWI 
RAJENDRA RAJENDRA AUTE SUVARNA EWNO 27-02-2000 917385407171 Indian OPEN SEAT

440211102 91526
SHASHI 
KUMAR BASANT LAL MANJU DEVI SCNO 07-07-1999 918000148180 Indian OPEN SEAT

390509544 91531 ISHIKA DUBEY RAJESH DUBEY PUSHPALATA DUBEY EWNO 10-07-1997 918209975189 Indian OPEN SEAT

170305228 91533
SHUBHANJALI 
LAKRA

BIPIN KISHOR 
LAKRA PRABHA SARITA LAKRA STNO 14-02-2002 916261383902 Indian OPEN SEAT

280900907 91534
FATHIMA 
NAHAN

MUJEEBRAHIMAN 
 K T JAFFEENA N P BCNO 10-03-1999 919747151034 Indian OPEN SEAT

200116859 91537 AYESHA IQBAL AKBAL KHAN HASINA BANO GNNO 20-03-1995 918800479159 Indian OPEN SEAT

120502389 91538
MANCHALA 
GAYATRI

MANCHALA 
KRISHNA RAO

MANCHALA RAMA 
KUMARI BCNO 22-06-2001 919581874959 Indian OPEN SEAT

320101818 91539
KHWAIRAKPA
M COLUMBUS

KHWAIRAKPAM 
MANGOLJAO

KHWAIRAKPAM 
TOMBI DEVI SCNO 12-05-1996 919612594372 Indian OPEN SEAT

281104049 91541 HAJIRA N SHAMEER S NISHA L BCNO 11-09-2000 918921385089 Indian OPEN SEAT

420302092 91544
PAPPU SAI 
SRUTHIK

PAPPU 
KARUNAKAR RAO PAPPU SAILAJA GNNO 30-09-2002 918143007080 Indian OPEN SEAT

120512224 91546
SABBAVARAPU 
 HIMA SREE

SABBAVARAPU 
APPA RAO

SABBAVARAPU 
VENKATA VARA 
LAKSHMI SCNO 03-10-1999 918978386095 Indian OPEN SEAT

281114960 91548
UJWAL S 
VINOD VINOD V G SUSHAMA G P GNNO 01-11-1999 919495333322 Indian OPEN SEAT

420105581 91550
MADIPELLI 
AKHILA

MADIPELLI 
RAMESH MADIPELLI JYOTHI BCNO 01-09-2001 919542430696 Indian OPEN SEAT

300308666 91556
KRATESH 
PATIDAR

REVASHANKAR 
PATIDAR MAMTA PATIDAR BCNO 25-06-1998 919783913883 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390302592 91560 ANKIT KANSAL RAM LAL GUPTA NIRMALA DEVI EWNO 11-12-2000 919466167700 Indian OPEN SEAT
300311714 91562 SOHINI SHRICHARAN SANGITA EWNO 31-03-1999 919893133641 Indian OPEN SEAT

311505444 91563
NAGESHWAR 
PATHANU RAO

SHRINIWAS 
PATHANU RAO SHAMA PATHANU RAO EWNO 31-12-1997 917387884377 Indian OPEN SEAT

420136682 91565
BALUSANI SRI 
GAYATHRI

BALUSANI 
MOHAN B SHARADA BCNO 17-12-2001 919440700189 Indian OPEN SEAT

420116811 91569
PARISA NAGA 
PUJITHA

PARISA POTHU 
RAJU PARISA VIJAYA BCNO 01-03-2000 919866456223 Indian OPEN SEAT

120609654 91570

PONTURU 
DAVID 
SAMUEL

PONTURU 
SURENDRO

PONTURU 
DEENAGRACE SCNO 15-04-2002 919963874576 Indian OPEN SEAT

310602775 91573

RUCHITA 
VILAS 
SHEGAONKAR VILAS MEENA SCNO 06-03-2000 919763697937 Indian OPEN SEAT

140217482 91576
SADDAM 
HUSSAIN

HABIBAR 
RAHMAN TARA BHANU BEGUM EWNO 01-01-1995 917002421535 Indian OPEN SEAT

390343700 91578
HARSHITA 
JATOLIYA

HARAK CHAND 
JATOLIYA SHARDA DEVI SCNO 27-05-2001 917891038716 Indian OPEN SEAT

311519871 91580

NEERAJ 
RAMKRISHNA 
PEDHEKAR RAMKRISHNA SUNANDA STNO 15-02-2001 919423241800 Indian OPEN SEAT

390504335 91585
SHOURYA 
SINGH BAIS BRIJENDRA SINGH

MADHULIKA SINGH 
BAIS GNNO 26-02-1999 919589301440 Indian OPEN SEAT

120103966 91586
LALITHA 
VUDUMULA

MOHANA REDDY 
VUDUMULA NEERAJA VUDUMULA GNNO 16-04-2002 919441692499 Indian OPEN SEAT
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410609110 91589
TANIYAA 
CRUZ FERDINA BOSCO RAJA A D ANGEL VELLUT G GNNO 14-09-2001 919443528572 Indian OPEN SEAT

390410698 91593
URMILA 
RATHORE

RAMDAYAL 
RATHORE KAMLA SCNO 01-01-1998 917340081601 Indian OPEN SEAT

410101774 91595 SNEHA A S K AJAY C SUNITHA GNNO 12-08-2001 919480018978 Indian OPEN SEAT

411206714 91597
VAITHEESHWA
RAN A ANANDAN J MEKALA P BCNO 01-11-2001 919443322471 Indian OPEN SEAT

120503873 91598
NAGALLAPATI 
PALLAVI NAG

NAGALLAPATI 
NAGA RAJA

NAGALLAPATI SASI 
KALA BCNO 17-07-1999 918121159500 Indian OPEN SEAT

280610505 91602 AALIYA FAZIL
ABDUL JABBAR 
FAZIL NESSY BCNO 04-07-2000

261675588626
16 Indian OPEN SEAT

311310082 91604
MORKHADE 
RAJ SUNIL

MORKHADE 
SUNIL RAMRAO MEENAL BCNO 08-03-2001 919763771005 Indian OPEN SEAT

390301266 91610
SNEHA 
SRIVASTAVA

SANJAY 
SRIVASTAVA ARCHANA SRIVASTAVA GNNO 20-06-2000 918853756749 Indian OPEN SEAT

360411044 91616
RITUPARNA 
PATTNAIK

ARUN KUMAR 
PATTNAIK ABHAMAYEE PATTNAIK GNNO 27-03-1999 919437209968 Indian OPEN SEAT

390503937 91620
NEELAM 
KUMARI MAHABIR YADAV MANDODARI DEVI BCNO 11-08-1999 917073644939 Indian OPEN SEAT

410300280 91621 SRIRAM S SRIDHAR N KAMALI S EWNO 06-12-2001 919443638877 Indian OPEN SEAT

200147614 91622
MANIKA 
CHOUDHARY

HITENDRA 
KUMAR REKHA DEVI BCNO 21-10-2000 919837892701 Indian OPEN SEAT

460700850 91639
OENDRILA 
BHANDARI

SANKARSHAN 
BHANDARI SUJATA BHANDARI GNNO 05-12-2000 919434692517 Indian OPEN SEAT

280602043 91642 ABIYA WILSON WILSON Y KUNJUMOL D GNNO 18-10-2000 919526896259 Indian OPEN SEAT

270709751 91643 ANUSH K
BELIYAPPA 
GOWDA RATHNA K BCNO 31-03-2000 917619105529 Indian OPEN SEAT

260200314 91650 JASLEEN KOUR
HARJINDER PAL 
SINGH GURMIT KOUR GNNO 24-02-2002 919234549953 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390511331 91651 NIDHI KUMARI
BHAVESH 
KUMAR YADAV KRINTA DEVI BCPH 30-01-1997 918709473034 Indian OPEN SEAT

280602186 91652 LISA SAM SAM T ROSAMMA T GNNO 20-08-1999 918078515850 Indian OPEN SEAT

420124566 91659
B REVANTH 
KUMAR REDDY B S N REDDY B BHARGAVI EWNO 07-03-2002 919866158635 Indian OPEN SEAT

281205627 91660
TUSHAR 
NAYAK

KUMUD RANJAN 
NAYAK THANUSHREE NAYAK GNNO 23-08-2001 918084042302 Indian OPEN SEAT

410500680 91663
DHARINISRI P 
S SEKAR P KAVITHA S BCNO 03-06-2001 919944479757 Indian OPEN SEAT

440509491 91664
JANHSU 
VERMA

SURYA PRATAP 
VERMA MITHILESH VERMA BCNO 07-07-2000 918175063393 Indian OPEN SEAT

450300456 91667 ASHISH SINGH
SURAJBHAN 
SINGH USHA SINGH SCNO 23-11-1997 919690271557 Indian OPEN SEAT

120500232 91669
YEDDULA 
VISHNU PRIYA

YEDDULA 
SURESH KUMAR 
REDDY YEDDULA HIMA BINDU GNNO 07-04-2002 919440862531 Indian OPEN SEAT

440905706 91673 MAAZ RAZA ISTAKHAR ALI ISRAT GNNO 22-02-2000 919045120130 Indian OPEN SEAT

300309739 91677
GOURAV 
ATHIYA

KRISHNAKANT 
ATHIYA MANKUNWAR ATHIYA SCNO 11-01-1998 919351719131 Indian OPEN SEAT

420134823 91682

RYALI 
NAIMISHA 
PAVANI RYALI SRIDHAR RYALI RAJANI BCNO 12-02-2001 918639204435 Indian OPEN SEAT

380101346 91685
NITTIN 
BHARDWAJ RAJEEV KUMAR RENUKA KUMARI BCNO 22-06-2001 919915928909 Indian OPEN SEAT

270508348 91691 MANISH
NAGANNA 
PAREET SHAKUNTALA BCNO 29-09-2000 918748029592 Indian OPEN SEAT

120500757 91693
KAVURI 
ANJANA SAI

KAVURI 
VENKATESWARA 
RAO

KAVURI VENKATA 
RAVAMMA EWNO 10-10-2001 918121714769 Indian OPEN SEAT

440811091 91697 AMIT KUMAR ASHOK KUMAR MEENA DEVI SCNO 28-06-2001 919169768488 Indian OPEN SEAT
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411403629 91701 JEBISHA J
JOHN SAMUEL 
APPOLOSE Y JEYA SELVARANI S BCNO 05-11-2000 918489110368 Indian OPEN SEAT

440501040 91703
SHIVANGI 
MALL

JAI PRAKASH 
MALL SANGEETA MALL BCNO 24-07-1999 918887089592 Indian OPEN SEAT

300301718 91704 NIKHAT NAAZ
HIMAYATULLA 
KHAN HASINA BEGAM GNNO 23-11-1999 918602377871 Indian OPEN SEAT

270501901 91707
MAHEK 
SIDDIQUI

IQBAL AHMED 
SIDDIQUI

MEENA YASMEEN 
SIDDIQUI BCNO 23-04-2001 918762177991 Indian OPEN SEAT

380202519 91708 ISHA LUTHRA ASHOK LUTHRA RITA LUTHRA GNNO 12-06-1999 919729006082 Indian OPEN SEAT
411100992 91714 KIRTHIKA K KRISHNAN R NIRMALA K BCNO 01-10-2000 917904517339 Indian OPEN SEAT

390600373 91721 MAHIMA SONI RAKESH SONI HEMLATA SONI BCNO 03-06-1998 919414058484 Indian OPEN SEAT

410803824 91722 ARUN S B
BALASUBRAMANI
AM V GOMATHI B BCNO 08-07-2000 919688258030 Indian OPEN SEAT

390304553 91724
SANDEEP 
KALGANIYA VINOD KUMAR SUMAN DEVI BCNO 18-05-2000 918708878759 Indian OPEN SEAT

440811602 91725
RISHITA 
ANAND

DHARMENDRA 
ANAND BABITA ANAND SCNO 04-12-1998 917887073332 Indian OPEN SEAT

390400245 91727 GARIMA JORA BHUPENDER JORA ANJU JORA GNNO 08-10-2000 09460947282 Indian OPEN SEAT

220707011 91730

BOSAMIYA 
VASU 
JAGADISH JAGADISH KALPA GNNO 03-11-2001 919825480941 Indian OPEN SEAT

410201139 91732
GOKUL 
SHARAN B

BALASUBRAMANI
AN SELVI BCNO 06-11-2000 916383647974 Indian OPEN SEAT

280302636 91739 AJAL P SHAJI SHAJI GEORGE NISHA JACOB GNNO 02-03-2001 919447370675 Indian OPEN SEAT

120515611 91750
BEERAPOGU 
BAVANA

B KISHORE 
KUMAR CHITTEM RAJANI SCNO 30-04-2000 919703125335 Indian OPEN SEAT

200108904 91768 JAI KUMAR PARDEEP KUMAR SAVITRI DEVI SCNO 08-11-2000 919971867670 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420104157 91769

BODA 
SANTHOSH 
KUMAR BODA BIKSHAM BODA SAROJA STNO 18-06-2002 919494971998 Indian OPEN SEAT

420138297 91772
ALINA 
NIMRAH

MOHAMMED 
YAWAR HUSSAIN AFROZ BEGUM BCNO 24-03-2001 919502041186 Indian OPEN SEAT

280201833 91774
ANISHA 
SURESH SURESH KUMAR P SREEDEVI E M BCNO 28-03-2001 919946060870 Indian OPEN SEAT

390480199 91787
SHREYA 
ARORA

DEEPAK 
SATYAPRAKASH 
ARORA MONA ARORA GNNO 18-07-2000 919784173922 Indian OPEN SEAT

410119633 91792
KOUSHIK RAJ 
G GAJENDRAN M D LAKSHMI BCNO 05-06-2000 919884073218 Indian OPEN SEAT

410603050 91795 T SRINITHI
M THIRUGNANA 
SUNDARAM T POORANAM BCNO 29-07-2002 919994607172 Indian OPEN SEAT

380203033 91803 RICHA JAGDISH KUMAR SNEH GNNO 08-10-2000 919467855695 Indian OPEN SEAT

390403208 91804
MUSKAN 
BHATNAGAR

ASIM 
BHATNAGAR SARITA BHATNAGAR GNNO 05-09-1997 919587745913 Indian OPEN SEAT

420113579 91805

EMAMPURAM 
MANISH 
GOUD

EMAMPURAM 
YADAGIRI GOUD

EMAMPURAM 
JAYASRI GOUD BCNO 02-08-2000 919963918032 Indian OPEN SEAT

270700965 91806 BHOOMIKA
AKKALAPPA 
REDDY SHOBHA C GNNO 04-10-2000 919900556058 Indian OPEN SEAT

411210117 91811
MEENALOCHI
NI R RAMESH R BHAMA N BCNO 18-04-2002 919791408507 Indian OPEN SEAT

281110051 91814
GOPIKASURES
H SURESHKUMAR A BINDU S BCNO 24-10-2000 917510156065 Indian OPEN SEAT

281205492 91818
JENNIFER 
MARIAM JOY JOY MAMACHAN SUSAMMA JOY GNNO 27-10-2000 919819995758 Indian OPEN SEAT
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310401222 91826

BHANDARE 
GOPAL 
SUKHADEV SUKHDEV PANCHFULA BCNO 18-03-1999 917558526657 Indian OPEN SEAT

390363594 91831
RAHUL 
PANWAR NANU RAM GYANA DEVI SCNO 15-07-2000 919799722314 Indian OPEN SEAT

200108197 91833
BHAVAY 
BANGA SUNIL BANGA NEHA BANGA GNNO 09-03-2001 919810654696 Indian OPEN SEAT

280807956 91834 SWATHI K SURESH BABU REETHA N K BCNO 16-08-2000 919072349943 Indian OPEN SEAT

281206901 91837

RESHMA 
RADHAKRISHN
AN

RADHAKRISHNAN 
P K MINI C V BCNO 05-01-1997 917012498631 Indian OPEN SEAT

281112303 91853 LAYA BTOJ BTOJ ANDREW MARY LALY C Y BCNO 18-06-2001 919447551579 Indian OPEN SEAT

240200972 91861
MEHAK 
SHARMA

HEMANT KUMAR 
SHARMA MEENAKSHI SHARMA GNNO 08-04-2000 919418092668 Indian OPEN SEAT

300401765 91863 ADITI DEKATE
RAJENDRA 
DEKATE GYANESHWARI DEKATE GNNO 05-08-2000 919630309770 Indian OPEN SEAT

300101105 91866
OMEE 
KANWARIA

RAJENDRA 
KANWARIA SANTOSH KANWARIA SCNO 14-06-2000 917240862213 Indian OPEN SEAT

220900711 91868

HARSHIT 
YASHPAL 
WAGHELA

YASHPAL 
WAGHELA PRAGATI WAGHELA BCNO 23-06-2001 919131854198 Indian OPEN SEAT

410104988 91869 B RAVIRAJAR
K S 
BALAKRISHNAN B JAYASUDHA GNNO 19-09-2001 919840084132 Indian OPEN SEAT

280608868 91870
ANDREA 
JOHNSON JOHNSON A SHEEJA M BCNO 05-12-2000 919446796465 Indian OPEN SEAT

120200523 91876
PACHIKALAPA
TI KARISHMA

PACHIKALAPATI 
RAJA SAHEB

PACHIKALAPATI 
SAKEENA BCNO 23-12-1999 916302345317 Indian OPEN SEAT

311020721 91877

PATEL 
KHUSHALI 
SHAILESH SHAILESH BINA BCNO 09-06-2001 919869419694 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420123212 91878
MUDDANA 
SHARAN TEJA

MUDDANA SAI 
GOPALA KRISHNA MUDDANA SRAVANTHI BCNO 08-05-2002 919505029958 Indian OPEN SEAT

420137624 91879
RAMAVATH 
SUDHEER

RAMAVATH 
RAMJI RAMAVATH HUSSENI STNO 18-11-1999 919553950988 Indian OPEN SEAT

281002558 91881
SAI GAYATHRI 
R RAJU K A JYOTHI BCNO 20-10-2000 919497707252 Indian OPEN SEAT

140206591 91884
CHINMOY 
KASHYAP

BIREN KUMAR 
SARMA NILIMA DEVI EWNO 03-04-2000 919864270528 Indian OPEN SEAT

280910685 91885 ARDRA K K RAMESH K K SREEPRIYA P K BCNO 04-12-2000 919544646070 Indian OPEN SEAT

390328831 91886
LAVESH 
VERMA MAHIPAL VERMA RAMKALA SCNO 30-07-2000 919413102726 Indian OPEN SEAT

311017485 91887 KEERTHI A K SUNIL PLAKKAT SINDHU S PLAKKAT GNNO 16-03-2001 917718006000 Indian OPEN SEAT

200118627 91892
ASHISH 
VERMA

DEVENDER 
VERMA SALOCHANA DEVI BCNO 10-02-1999 919996312424 Indian OPEN SEAT

420112119 91893

DHARMASOTH
U THARUN 
TEJA ALU PADMABAI STNO 21-08-2002 919912448909 Indian OPEN SEAT

390364060 91896
ISHA 
BHATESHWAR

RAJESH 
BHATESHWAR SAYAR DEVI BCNO 26-07-2001 919414819094 Indian OPEN SEAT

410602555 91900 ROHIT V VEMANAN T R BALA SUDHA V BCNO 24-11-2000 919443203073 Indian OPEN SEAT

200105802 91903 SAKSHI SINGH
PRADEEP KUMAR 
SINGH POONAM SINGH GNNO 24-01-2001 919212900121 Indian OPEN SEAT

411304748 91904 SRINITHIN G K

T 
GOPALAKRISHNA
N G SRIDEVI BCNO 21-01-2001 919443124521 Indian OPEN SEAT

120505124 91905

SEGU V 
CHAMUNDES
WARI 
CHARISHMA

SEGU VENKATA 
SRINIVASA RAO

SEGU VENKATA 
SOWJANYA EWNO 17-04-2002 919297306306 Indian OPEN SEAT
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460816839 91908
ANGANA DAS 
GUPTA ARUN DAS GUPTA PARAMITA DAS GUPTA GNNO 21-02-2000 918017221363 Indian OPEN SEAT

200108438 91910
MOHD 
RIZWAN MOHD SHAKIR BUSHRA KHANAM BCNO 04-08-1999 918586946485 Indian OPEN SEAT

300103902 91911 ANKIT DHOTE
MADHUKAR 
DHOTE SANDHYA DHOTE BCNO 28-09-1999 917000127031 Indian OPEN SEAT

281004573 91913 C RITU

K 
CHENTHAMARAK
SHAN K JAYASUDHA BCNO 06-08-2000 919446509559 Indian OPEN SEAT

260101451 91914
SHRUTI 
KUMARI

BIJAY KUMAR 
PANDEY RANJU PANDEY GNNO 15-09-1997 917209783258 Indian OPEN SEAT

160110692 91917 SIYA GUPTA RAJIV MITTAL MEENU EWNO 16-04-2002 919876772402 Indian OPEN SEAT

440305159 91921 S SUBASHREE
SUBAS CHANDRA 
BOSE MUTHULAKSHMI BCNO 20-12-2001 919086079678 Indian OPEN SEAT

440105337 91925 AMIR KHAN CHAND KHAN ZAREENA BEGUM BCNO 17-02-2000 917983171822 Indian OPEN SEAT

390302687 91929 ADITI PANT
LALIT MOHAN 
PANT SHAILJA PANT GNNO 25-10-2000

248794133321
69 Indian OPEN SEAT

310908982 91930
ABHIJEET 
SARKATE

GAJANAN 
SARKATE REKHA SARKATE BCNO 05-02-2000 917219227771 Indian OPEN SEAT

311103851 91932

TUSHAR 
MANOJ 
PANDHARMISE MANOJ SWETHA BCNO 02-10-1999 919822790059 Indian OPEN SEAT

200135315 91935 NITIK BAISOYA
JAGDISH LAL 
BAISOYA KAVITA BCNO 29-11-2000 917428803555 Indian OPEN SEAT

420201256 91939
GADDAM 
PRAVALIKA

GADDAM 
BALRAJU GADDAM LAXMI BCNO 17-04-2001 919441368101 Indian OPEN SEAT

300100398 91946
NAMITA 
PANDEY

ASHOK KUMAR 
PANDEY POONAM PANDEY GNNO 16-01-2000 917999133629 Indian OPEN SEAT

270245161 91948
GURUPRIYA 
SHILUVERU

NARAYANA DASU 
SHILUVERU JAYALAXMI SHILUVERU BCNO 18-04-2001 918971802134 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420122154 91949
ANKAM 
ANURAG SRINIVAS RAO LAXMI BCNO 21-11-2001 917799416230 Indian OPEN SEAT

311403825 91950

ANISHA 
RAGHURAMA 
HERALA

RAGHURAMA 
KAJALA HERALA

GEETHA RAGHURAMA 
HERALA GNNO 04-08-2001 919819555422 Indian OPEN SEAT

160108850 91952 MANISHA DEVI DEV RAJ PROMILA DEVI SCNO 21-03-1999 918263912280 Indian OPEN SEAT

120105344 91959
MOOLINTI 
VIJAY KUMAR

MOOLINTI 
CHINNA 
BASANNA GOUD MOOLINTI UMADEVI BCNO 02-06-2000 919160691456 Indian OPEN SEAT

280815500 91963
MOHAMMAD 
NASMAL B BUSHAR A SHAJINA N V BCNO 13-01-2001 918943303627 Indian OPEN SEAT

390340970 91977
SUSHAMA 
KAUSHIK

PRADEEP KUMAR 
SHARMA USHA SHARMA GNNO 20-09-1999 919887583160 Indian OPEN SEAT

311105105 91979
TARAR NIKITA 
KISHOR KISHOR SUREKHA BCNO 29-10-2000 919422155505 Indian OPEN SEAT

390366315 91980
PREETY 
BALOUT

NENA RAM 
JEENGAR SHANTI DEVI SCNO 31-10-1999 919783370689 Indian OPEN SEAT

310914513 91983
PALLAVI B 
DUDHADE DUDHADE B D SAVITA B DUDHADE GNNO 04-02-2000 918437243065 Indian OPEN SEAT

281109420 91985
AISWARYA 
VIJAYAN K R VIJAYAN JAYAKUMARI M SCNO 29-08-2000 919995859481 Indian OPEN SEAT

220114260 91994

DESAI 
DHARMENDRA
KUMAR 
DINESHBHAI DINESHBHAI GEETABEN BCNO 28-11-2000 919428818536 Indian OPEN SEAT

281102977 91999
ELSA 
ABRAHAM

ABRAHAM 
ZACHARIA

MARGRET MARY 
MATHEW EWNO 29-08-2001 919961444662 Indian OPEN SEAT

280402386 92000 GOKUL T P HARIDASAN K HARITHA T P SCNO 08-11-1998 919496203220 Indian OPEN SEAT
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410606450 92013 BAPTHI R R RAMKUMAR R SHOBANA BCNO 03-10-2001 919842935678 Indian OPEN SEAT

460813446 92018 DEBOLINA DAS DIBYENDU DAS SARBARI DAS GNNO 25-03-2001 919874153009 Indian OPEN SEAT
270203115 92020 BHARGAVI A ANIL KUMAR S VEENA B BCNO 02-08-2001 919448179897 Indian OPEN SEAT

460809578 92026
POULOMEE 
HALDAR PRASUN HALDAR TAPASI HALDAR GNNO 03-12-2000 918697647564 Indian OPEN SEAT

310103126 92038

KOLAPKAR 
AVISHKAR 
PRADIP PRADIP MANISHA BCNO 20-08-2001 919404815010 Indian OPEN SEAT

170305360 92048
DIMPLE 
AGRAWAL DILIP AGRAWAL ANITA AGRAWAL GNNO 25-05-1998 917049749453 Indian OPEN SEAT

410120462 92061 SRIDEVI S SRINIVASAN S KAVITA C GNNO 27-12-2001 919445028717 Indian OPEN SEAT

160102278 92063
RAHUL 
GAUTAM

RAKESH MOHAN 
GAUTAM SAPNA SHARMA GNNO 17-03-2002 918894403585 Indian OPEN SEAT

170302060 92072
YASHASVINI 
MISHRA BISWAJIT MISHRA SASMITA RANI MISHRA GNNO 18-09-2001

519098930951
90 Indian OPEN SEAT

281114923 92077 NEETHU S AJITHKUMAR T V SUNANDA GOPAL K GNNO 03-07-1999 919744995481 Indian OPEN SEAT

430101720 92078
SOUHARDYA 
SEN SUBRATA SEN RUMA CHOUDHURY GNNO 17-11-2000 918794931536 Indian OPEN SEAT

390202329 92088
PRACHI 
SONGARA

SUBHASH 
SONGARA KAVITA SONGARA SCNO 14-01-2001 917627065567 Indian OPEN SEAT

390480567 92090
YOGITA 
PERUWANI

DINESH 
PERUWANI KOMAL PERUWANI GNNO 01-06-1999 918387966033 Indian OPEN SEAT

120508353 92097
GODINI 
DHEERAJ SAI GODINI SEKHAR V SARALA BCNO 03-10-2001 919381655149 Indian OPEN SEAT

280803230 92098 KRIPA ROJI ROJI JOSEPH SREEVIDYA T GNNO 08-05-2001 919495181958 Indian OPEN SEAT

200128775 92112 HIMANI BISHT
RANJIT SINGH 
BISHT BABITA BISHT EWNO 12-09-2000 919868607221 Indian OPEN SEAT

311216613 92113
MANASI 
VAYAL GOVIND SANDHYA GNNO 27-10-2001 918888393981 Indian OPEN SEAT
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200136486 92114
RAJESH 
KUMAR

SHYAMVEER 
SINGH PREMWATI DEVI SCNO 02-10-2000 918810431452 Indian OPEN SEAT

280802745 92115
ANAGHA 
SIVADAS SIVADASAN M P REENA P BCNO 31-03-2001 919207281280 Indian OPEN SEAT

220303895 92127

DABHI 
DHARMESH 
BABUBHAI BABUBHAI SHOBHABEN SCNO 28-03-2000 919870032296 Indian OPEN SEAT

390327657 92130
HITESH 
KUNWAR

BALBHADRA 
KUNWAR SABITA KUNWAR GNNO 30-07-2000 919509558990 Indian OPEN SEAT

280902519 92132
JESLINE C 
SUNNY

C SUNNY 
THOMAS JESSY K MATHEW GNNO 21-06-1999 918547040316 Indian OPEN SEAT

311121634 92146
ABHINAV 
GUPTA SANJAY KUMAR DARSHANA GUPTA BCNO 19-05-2002 919511789540 Indian OPEN SEAT

160107783 92148 SHRISTY RAJBIR TYAGI CHANCHAL GNNO 06-01-2001 919876010685 Indian OPEN SEAT

460402396 92149

DEBASHIS 
SINGHA 
MAHAPATRA

TAPAS KUMAR 
SINGHA 
MAHAPATRA

KRISHNA SINGHA 
MAHAPATRA GNNO 23-08-1998 919474775316 Indian OPEN SEAT

200152972 92151 JATIN SANDEEP KUMAR SEEMA GNNO 19-11-2001 918800589130 Indian OPEN SEAT

311123402 92152

BHOTMANGE 
TANMAY 
BHAURAO

BHAURAO 
BHOTMANGE

MINAKSHI 
BHOTMANGE BCNO 31-08-1999 919960474548 Indian OPEN SEAT

390480662 92154
MUDIT 
PUROHIT

MURLI 
MANOHAR 
PUROHIT NEENA VYAS GNNO 01-04-2001 916377179623 Indian OPEN SEAT

230208277 92158 PRAMIT LAHIRI GAUTAM LAHIRI RATNA LAHIRI GNNO 12-02-2001 919903798855 Indian OPEN SEAT

311017337 92164
ASHWINI 
KUMAR

SURENDRA 
PRASAD ANJU PRASAD STNO 24-06-1997 919903369181 Indian OPEN SEAT

180101022 92168
PATEL RONAK 
DHIRUBHAI DHIRUBHAI PATEL SUMITRABEN PATEL STNO 01-07-2001 919016818997 Indian OPEN SEAT
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230206572 92169 PAYAL YADAV SHYAM SUNDER SHASHI BALA BCNO 05-01-2002 919871200176 Indian OPEN SEAT

280408336 92173
MUHAMMED 
AJSAL P ABDULLA ASHIFA BCNO 14-07-2000 919961381828 Indian OPEN SEAT

200148106 92176 SUKHPREET SUKH CHARAN RAJKUMARI SCNO 13-05-2000 918791144691 Indian OPEN SEAT

200126165 92177 RITHIK ROY
BIRENDRA NATH 
ROY SAPNA ROY SCNO 27-01-2000 919934477867 Indian OPEN SEAT

280704793 92180
ANSU 
VARGHESE SAJAN VARGHESE RENJU SAJAN GNNO 09-01-2001 919946272242 Indian OPEN SEAT

411400592 92182 GOUTHAM K KANNAN P MAHALAKSHMI R BCNO 13-09-2000 918072519268 Indian OPEN SEAT

311011020 92186
SAKSHI 
DEVANG DESAI DEVANG DESAI HETAL DESAI GNNO 24-02-2001 919769185257 Indian OPEN SEAT

460900398 92188
SAURAV 
HANG SUBBA UDAI SUBBA JAYANTI TAMANG STNO 02-02-2001 919083791249 Indian OPEN SEAT

200152859 92189 AFRAH MONIR MONIR AHMAD AYASHA KHATOON BCNO 22-01-1998 918920947838 Indian OPEN SEAT

270201377 92201
KAVYASHRI N 
BHARADWAJ NAGESH P K SUNITHA N GNNO 08-10-2001 919448970542 Indian OPEN SEAT

460812864 92204 DEBASMIT DE AMIT KUMAR DE MRINALINI SARKAR DE GNNO 10-02-2001 919434259107 Indian OPEN SEAT
380500813 92209 DHRUV GARG SUNIL GUPTA ALKA GUPTA GNNO 06-10-2000 919914026700 Indian OPEN SEAT

420112504 92212

ABDUL MOHI 
MOHAMMED 
SIDDIQUI

MOHAMMED 
ABDUL MOID 
SIDDIQUI

AFROZ FATHIMA 
SIDDIQUI GNNO 01-06-2001 919502469927 NRI OPEN SEAT

310807846 92223
ANUP AJIT 
DEVANE

AJIT SHIVAJI 
DEVANE ANUJA AJIT DEVANE GNNO 04-05-2001 919823247363 Indian OPEN SEAT

410123485 92224
KEERTHI 
RAMJI M

A P 
MURUGANANTHA
M R SUGANYA GNNO 01-12-2000 919894114206 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390405505 92240 PRAHLAD SONI LAXMI KANT SONI NAIYANA BCNO 28-04-2002 919950336161 Indian OPEN SEAT

410803920 92245
SOWNDARYA 
E ELANGOVAN A CHITRA E BCNO 09-12-2000 919486946809 Indian OPEN SEAT

270511773 92246

NAZIYA 
FIRDOSH 
BHUSNUR

ASHRAF ALI 
BHUSNUR SHABANA BEGUM GNNO 28-12-1998 919845281119 Indian OPEN SEAT

120107155 92247
MADAPURI 
ROHITH

MADAPURI 
VENKATESWARLU

MADAPURI LAKSHMI 
DEVI SCNO 03-06-2001 919989816097 Indian OPEN SEAT

311301171 92248

SONAWANE 
SHASHANK 
CHHOTU CHHOTU PRATIBHA STNO 21-12-2001 919527553074 Indian OPEN SEAT

270307239 92251
SANKETH 
REDDY G

G JAGANNATHA 
REDDY POORNIMA K S GNNO 01-06-2000 916362655877 Indian OPEN SEAT

420100871 92253
SULTHAN 
SWATHI

SULTHAN 
VENKATESHWARL
U SULTHAN UPENDRA STNO 15-09-2000 919542574827 Indian OPEN SEAT

120512479 92254

SHAIK MOMIN 
MOHAMMAD 
ASHFAAQ

SHAIK MOMIN 
DASTAGIRI SHAIK ARSHED JAHAN BCNO 18-08-2002 919441508581 Indian OPEN SEAT

300103702 92259
SHIVANI 
PACHOURI

AMBREESH 
KUMAR SUNEETA EWNO 11-09-1998 919584331542 Indian OPEN SEAT

280906255 92260
MOHAMMED 
SHEREEF

ABDUL ASHRAF 
KOKKARNI

HASEENA MOL ABDUL 
ASHRAF BCNO 22-12-1999 918075481558 Indian OPEN SEAT

411201682 92261 HARITHAA S SRITHAR R KANCHANA DEVI B BCNO 20-10-2000 919488610744 Indian OPEN SEAT

120604610 92262
TADI NRUTYA 
GEETHIKA TADI VIKRAM TADI SUNEETHA SCNO 18-03-2002 919441494144 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420126833 92264

KASVI 
NAGAJA 
NEKKANTI

SRINIVASU 
NEKKANTI CHANDRA KUMARI N GNNO 22-02-2002 919391005421 Indian OPEN SEAT

420117539 92265

SAI 
PRATHYUSHA 
VALUPADASU

RAMMURTHY 
VALUPADASU

BHAVANI 
VALUPADASU BCNO 17-04-2001 919963995755 Indian OPEN SEAT

270502493 92277
AJAY KUMAR 
MEENA

ASHOK KUMAR 
MEENA

KAVITHA KUMARI 
MEENA STNO 11-12-2000 917349147372 Indian OPEN SEAT

440810305 92278
MOHD 
ASHRAF MOHD ASLAM RAZIYA BEGAM BCNO 23-10-1997 919651564318 Indian OPEN SEAT

390326404 92279

YOGESH 
KUMAR 
MUDGAL

KISHAN BANDHU 
SHARMA SUNITA SHARMA EWNO 08-12-1999 917230917064 Indian OPEN SEAT

310306498 92280

CHAUTHMAL 
MOHIT 
RAVINDRA RAVINDRA VANDANA SCNO 03-06-1999 918766767453 Indian OPEN SEAT

120601892 92290
TANKALA 
YAMINI

TANKALA 
TIRUPATHI RAO TANKALA SUSEELA BCNO 08-07-2001 919963400157 Indian OPEN SEAT

420127598 92293
GUGULOTHU 
MEGHANA G KISHAN G SARITHA STNO 01-08-2000 919100449646 Indian OPEN SEAT

410109614 92297 SANDHIYA V VADIVEL V SRIVIJAYA BCNO 25-02-2001 919094058886 Indian OPEN SEAT

120202217 92298
P IRFANA 
NIKHAT

P ALLA AZGER 
BASHA P SHAKILA BEGUM BCNO 21-10-2001 919492392102 Indian OPEN SEAT

390409137 92304 SUNIL JASA RAM CHANDRA DEVI SCNO 20-02-1998 917357207828 Indian OPEN SEAT

120606433 92309
YAVVARI 
SAIKARTHEEK YAVVARI SRIDHAR

LAKHINANA 
JAYALAKSHMI BCNO 03-06-2000 919441570074 Indian OPEN SEAT

270239510 92310
ANUSHA 
REDDY N

NARAYANA 
REDDY P SHYAMALA O BCNO 29-06-2000 919916743753 Indian OPEN SEAT
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200121715 92311
ARUNIMA 
CHANDRA

NARESH 
CHANDRA ALKA CHANDRA SCNO 22-05-2001 919718387322 Indian OPEN SEAT

120515670 92312
CHERUKURI 
SRIJA

CHERUKURI 
SIVAKUMAR CHERUKURI VISALA EWNO 22-03-2002 919059146416 Indian OPEN SEAT

120505902 92315
SANKA 
DHANUSH

SANKA KISHOR 
KUMAR SANKA SNEHALATHA EWNO 02-01-2001 918019140009 Indian OPEN SEAT

280705472 92318
ATHULYA 
SANEESH

SANEESH KUMAR 
C SREEKALA K S EWNO 02-06-2000 918606421466 Indian OPEN SEAT

410903086 92319
SINDHUMATHI 
 P PARAMASIVAM M CHINNAPONNU P BCNO 23-03-2000 919994949703 Indian OPEN SEAT

420102407 92323
PUTTA 
RAMYA SREE

PUTTA RADHA 
KRISHNA PUTTA KALPANA BCNO 31-12-1999 919346850214 Indian OPEN SEAT

420124023 92325
R SHANKAR 
RATHOD

R PITHAMBER 
RATHOD R DEVI BAI STNO 15-07-2000 919440660341 Indian OPEN SEAT

390364207 92326

MAHAVEER 
PRASAD 
MEENA

BUDDHI 
PRAKASH MEENA KALI BAI STNO 16-07-1997 919799998195 Indian OPEN SEAT

120501319 92328

MARAMREDD
Y NAGA 
ROSHINI

MARAMREDDY 
VENKATESWARA 
REDDY

MARAMREDDY 
SUMALATHA EWNO 12-03-2001 919010680483 Indian OPEN SEAT

420114877 92338 PUTTI SUPRIYA P RAJU P BABITHA SCNO 22-09-2000 919701443896 Indian OPEN SEAT

390513014 92341 SHUBHI BAJPAI
ANAND BIHARI 
BAJPAI MANJU BAJPAI GNNO 05-07-2000 917355122789 Indian OPEN SEAT

280104834 92346
SREELAKSHMI 
K S

SASIDHARAN 
NAIR K N N SUJA GNNO 12-10-2000 919447706600 Indian OPEN SEAT

390337919 92349
REKHA 
UJJAINIYA

LALU RAM 
UJJAINIYA RAMESHWARI DEVI SCNO 17-09-1996 917375861136 Indian OPEN SEAT

420102101 92351
NUNSAVATH 
SAI RAM

NUNSAVATH 
DHARA SINGH 
NAIK

NUNSAVATH 
SATYAVATHI STNO 03-10-1999 918374004503 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390104627 92352
ROHIT 
KHORWAL RAMPAL GULAB DEVI SCNO 05-04-1998 919783584997 Indian OPEN SEAT

390516783 92354 POOJA
ASU RAM 
PARANGI SUGANI DEVI SCNO 22-11-1998 919414184192 Indian OPEN SEAT

411404363 92357 VIGNESH E ELUMALAI G MAGESWARI E BCNO 13-09-1999 917708558418 Indian OPEN SEAT

390508586 92363
MEENAL 
UPADHYAY

SUBHASH 
UPADHYAY SAVITRI UPADHYAY GNNO 23-08-1999 919414249384 Indian OPEN SEAT

230205000 92368 SHIVANI SURENDER SINGH KRISHANA DEVI SCNO 07-02-2000 919416660869 Indian OPEN SEAT

440205702 92371
YASHASVI 
SRIVASTAVA

NAVENDRA 
KUMAR 
SRIVASTAVA SHOBHA SRIVASTAVA GNNO 01-10-2001 919335150683 Indian OPEN SEAT

230207443 92372 LALIT RAJESH SHARMA GEETA DEVI EWNO 06-04-2000 919899596199 Indian OPEN SEAT

360410782 92378
JYOTIRMAYEE 
SENDHA

RATNAKAR 
SENDHA RASHMITA SENDHA GNNO 25-05-1999 917978276089 Indian OPEN SEAT

310204195 92381

PAWAR 
POOJA 
GOPICHAND GOPICHAND ASHA BCNO 22-06-1999 919552824607 Indian OPEN SEAT

170204646 92383 RAVI YADAV
MANI RAM 
YADAV SUNITA YADAV BCNO 19-12-1999 916377821559 Indian OPEN SEAT

390311215 92389 AKASH MEENA
RAJENDRA 
MEENA RUKMANI MEENA STNO 05-11-2000 918619324144 Indian OPEN SEAT

420113911 92391 BILLA SARIKA B MAHENDER BILLA LAVANYA BCNO 11-07-2002 919948525538 Indian OPEN SEAT

280306111 92392 AMEENA P A
P M ABDUL 
RAZAK NOORJAHAN BCNO 11-09-2000 919400920945 Indian OPEN SEAT

300310186 92393
YOGESHVARI 
SHELKE GHANSHYAM KAMAL SHELKE BCNO 30-10-2000 916263173981 Indian OPEN SEAT

120505546 92399

KAMINENI 
VENKATA 
PRASANNA

KAMINENI 
VENKATA 
SUBBARAO KAMINENI SATYAVATHI BCNO 13-11-2000 919394432459 Indian OPEN SEAT

Page 2630 of 7016



LIST FOR EIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR STRAY VACANCY UG 2019 (OPEN SEAT)
Rollno Rank Name FatherName MotherName CandCat Dob mobileNo Nationality AppliedCounselling

420107542 92403 KODI RAKESH
KODI 
KOMURAIAH KODI KALPANA BCNO 31-10-2000 918465937656 Indian OPEN SEAT

280908431 92404 NAJWA P T
MOHAMMEDALI 
P T UMMUSALMA C BCNO 28-01-1999 919446881657 Indian OPEN SEAT

460900787 92405
SREENWANTI 
SAHA

GOPAL CHANDRA 
SAHA RAKHI SAHA SCNO 10-05-2001 918250612491 Indian OPEN SEAT

411100081 92408 S PRIADARSINI R SHANKAR S VIMALA BCNO 17-09-2001 919940029007 Indian OPEN SEAT

120102690 92411 PILLI MANISHA PILLI NAGAIAH PILLI NARASAMMA SCNO 29-02-2000 917075198338 Indian OPEN SEAT

420502775 92412
YELAGANDULA 
 PRUDHVIRAJ

YELAGANDULA 
VENKATESHWARA 
 RAO YELAGANDULA RAJINI BCNO 23-08-2001 919490340856 Indian OPEN SEAT

120604837 92415
THAMADA 
AVANI THAMADA AJAI

THAMADA SANDYA 
RANI BCNO 03-11-2000 919493859327 Indian OPEN SEAT

120503305 92422
GUDIBANDI 
RISHITHA

GUDIBANDI 
SAMBI REDDY

GUDIBANDI 
VASUNDHARA EWNO 07-01-2002 919493941899 Indian OPEN SEAT

310200708 92424

SHAIKH 
SHAHAB 
ASHHER SHAMIMUDDIN ATIYA SHAHEEN EWNO 20-10-1999 919890572566 Indian OPEN SEAT

420103905 92425
BONKURI 
AKHIL

BONKURI 
YAKANNA BONKURI MANJULA SCNO 05-08-2000 917702747594 Indian OPEN SEAT

120509656 92428

NANDYALA 
ASHOK 
KRISHNA 
YADAV

NANDYALA 
KUMARASWAMI 
RAJA

PULLAGURA LAKSHMI 
KALYANI BCNO 06-07-1999 919000385004 Indian OPEN SEAT

460901408 92429
ELORA 
MAZUMDER

PARTHA SARATHI 
MAZUMDER SIKHA MAZUMDER SCNO 02-06-2000 917063080448 Indian OPEN SEAT

120512149 92438
PRAVEEN 
POORNAPADU SIMHACHALAM SUSEELA SCNO 19-08-1998 917981847654 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120607949 92446
AITHABATHUL
A ABISHEK

AITHABATHULA 
VINAYAKA RAO

NETHALA NIRMALA 
KUMARI SCNO 24-03-2000 919494520767 Indian OPEN SEAT

120502181 92451

TIRUMANI 
KUSUMA 
KUMARI

TIRUMANI 
VENKATESWARA 
RAO

TIRUMANI DHANA 
LAKSHMI BCNO 30-12-2001 919959509461 Indian OPEN SEAT

120517042 92452

ITAMSETTI 
SNEHA DIVYA 
SRI

ITAMSETTI 
JOGIRAJU

ITAMSETTI 
NARAYANAMMA BCNO 15-12-1999 919866353383 Indian OPEN SEAT

390406664 92454 PAPPU JAWRA KUMBHA RAM TEEPU DEVI SCNO 18-11-2000 917726069591 Indian OPEN SEAT

390340132 92455
POOJA 
DHABHAI

DHARMENDRA 
DHABHAI MANJU DHABHAI BCNO 09-05-1998 919784020030 Indian OPEN SEAT

410912010 92461
RANGANIVEDH
A R RANGASAMY V SAMUDESWARI G BCNO 15-03-2001 919487006721 Indian OPEN SEAT

450301350 92465
SIMRANJEET 
KAUR JAGJEET SINGH DALJEET KAUR BCNO 07-07-2001 918057575727 Indian OPEN SEAT

410613542 92466 LAVANYA V VALIVITTAN S PALANIAMMAL V SCNO 09-03-2000 918610506304 Indian OPEN SEAT

120513721 92467
MALLIPUDI 
SAI MANVITHA

MALLIPUDI 
SRINIVAS

MALLIPUDI NAGA 
DURGA EWNO 16-05-2002 919248194222 Indian OPEN SEAT

200129260 92479
RASHI 
SHARMA

PAWAN KUMAR 
SHARMA MONA SHARMA GNNO 13-11-1999 919910063498 Indian OPEN SEAT

390361831 92481
ABHISHEK 
NIRMAL

CHANDRA 
MOHAN NIRMAL MANJU DEVI SCNO 25-03-2001 917891389885 Indian OPEN SEAT

120510502 92482

DUBBA 
THANYA 
REDDY

DUBBA PHANI 
BHUSHAN REDDY KADAPALA KAVITHA GNNO 15-11-2001 919502868632 Indian OPEN SEAT

390349460 92485
RAHUL 
BAIRWA

RATAN LAL 
BAIRWA PUSPA DEVI SCNO 04-02-1998 919887145499 Indian OPEN SEAT
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230100459 92487
NADEEM 
AHMAD

MOHAMMAD 
ISHTIAQ AHMAD KISHWAR SULTANA BCNO 14-08-2000 919958867794 NRI OPEN SEAT

460101593 92491
SOUNAK 
MAJUMDAR

SUJIT KUMAR 
MAJUMDAR PIYU MAJUMDAR SCNO 27-07-2001 919836158947 Indian OPEN SEAT

390305041 92492 SAURAV SAINI
PAWAN KUMAR 
SAINI INDIRA DEVI BCNO 28-04-2001 919829386524 Indian OPEN SEAT

270708558 92494
SATHWIK 
NANJAPPA SHANKAR T N BHUVANESHWARI S V BCNO 29-06-2001 919964860770 Indian OPEN SEAT

280804357 92495 SUBIN E C BALAN SUDHA E C SCNO 04-01-2001 918086644283 Indian OPEN SEAT

390326111 92498
INTAKHAB 
AHSAN

MARGHOOB 
AHSAN AZRA KHATOON BCNO 25-11-1993 918383821057 Indian OPEN SEAT

310300936 92503

PARASKAR 
ROSHAN 
ANANTRAO ANANTRAO SHOBHA BCNO 08-07-1998 919156047730 Indian OPEN SEAT

270222687 92505 H VARSHA S HARI BABU H PUSHPALATHA BCNO 17-07-2001 919986241997 Indian OPEN SEAT

420108123 92508
GUNDLAPALLY 
AKSHITHA

GUNDLAPALLY 
PANDU SHASHIKALA BCNO 07-08-2000 918790388585 Indian OPEN SEAT

390503282 92515 SWETNA NIDHI PHOOL YADAV POONAM KUMARI BCNO 17-01-1999 918949067954 Indian OPEN SEAT

410904644 92516
NAVEEN 
KAARTHIK V S SELVAM M VANITHA S GNNO 18-03-2002 919632786784 Indian OPEN SEAT

410121607 92525 K DHARSHINI K V KARTHIKEYAN K SARALA GNNO 12-08-2000 918754422333 Indian OPEN SEAT

460806675 92527

DEBARATI 
BHATTACHARJ
EE

HIRAK 
BHATTACHARJEE

ANIMA 
BHATTACHARJEE EWNO 12-03-2001 919051971746 Indian OPEN SEAT

220113457 92535

THUMMAR 
JAYDEEP 
KAMLESH

THUMMAR 
KAMLESHBHAI 
VALLABHBHAI

THUMMAR 
BHARTIBEN 
KAMLESHBHAI GNNO 14-11-1999 916354940151 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270700296 92539
AISHWARYA 
KURIYAVAR MAHESH ANASOOYA BCNO 25-08-2001 919632951753 Indian OPEN SEAT

280602615 92542
CHANDANA 
DEVI C R DEVADAS ANITHA LAKSHMI BCNO 21-10-1999 919995840189 Indian OPEN SEAT

440800814 92547 ADIBA KHAN
MOHD TAIYAB 
KHAN RAFIA BEGAM EWNO 02-02-2000 919455121786 Indian OPEN SEAT

281206075 92549 GOKUL P ANIL ANIL P N CHINTHA P B BCNO 10-11-1999 919400602525 Indian OPEN SEAT

420117435 92553
EDAMALA 
NAVYA RAMU ARUNA BCNO 19-10-2001 918125114363 Indian OPEN SEAT

390302881 92557
ASHISH 
KUMAR SAHU

RAMESH PRASAD 
SAHU SUNEETA SAHU BCNO 07-03-2000 917378098080 Indian OPEN SEAT

410119874 92570
R SABARISH 
KUMARAN

R RATHINAVEL 
MURUGAN R UMAMAHESWARI BCNO 05-12-2000 919444074631 Indian OPEN SEAT

390318982 92571
AASHUTOSH 
TRIPATHI HARISH TRIPATHI URMILA TRIPATHI GNNO 30-01-1998 919649661989 Indian OPEN SEAT

280606958 92574 ARATHY J ANILKUMAR M JAYASREE S EWNO 22-09-2000 919388794747 Indian OPEN SEAT

390305066 92577

MANVENDRA 
SINGH 
DURGESH

JAGDISH 
DURGESH MEERA DURGESH BCNO 12-04-2001 918290486179 Indian OPEN SEAT

440704181 92578
SWECHCHHA 
GUPTA

HARI SHARAN 
GUPTA DEEPA GUPTA EWNO 16-01-1999 917054418781 Indian OPEN SEAT

200158786 92579 NEHA ARUN KUMAR RITA BCNO 12-04-1993 919313803696 Indian OPEN SEAT

450103145 92584 YASHICA
SHIV PRAKASH 
VERMA SNEH LATA BCNO 21-09-1999 919411511768 Indian OPEN SEAT

120406249 92586
BANDI 
PRIYANKA

B PANDU 
RANGAIAH B SUDHA EWNO 26-10-2000 917036077165 Indian OPEN SEAT

440401115 92589 AAUSHI SINGH BIRENDRA SINGH USHA SINGH BCNO 05-12-2000 917900321321 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120302367 92590
CHEEMAKURT
HI LIKHITHA

CHEEMAKURTHI 
JANARDHAN RAO

CHEEMAKURTHI 
TRIVENI GNNO 26-12-2001 919989287811 Indian OPEN SEAT

281205932 92595
ABHISHEK 
ANTO ANTO P A BEENA ANTO GNNO 08-11-1999 919495419944 Indian OPEN SEAT

390402436 92598
KRITIKA 
BISHNOI K L BISHNOI MOHINI BISHNOI BCNO 31-03-2001 919460426463 Indian OPEN SEAT

441000718 92610 DIVYA SINGH
SHRI CHAND 
SINGH SEEMA DEVI BCNO 01-04-2000 919871296903 Indian OPEN SEAT

300310907 92617
AAYUSHI 
JADHAV NAVNEET JADHAV JYOTI JADHAV EWNO 31-08-1999 919171969428 Indian OPEN SEAT

441112110 92623

AHAMAD 
TAMANNA 
MANJUR

MANJUR 
AHAMAD SHAHANAJ BCNO 03-03-1998 919532103161 Indian OPEN SEAT

120515752 92624

LAKSHMI 
MANASA 
BATTULA

BALANARASIMHU
LU B MALLESWARI B EWNO 02-06-2000 919491854023 Indian OPEN SEAT

150215144 92626
SHWETA 
KUMARI

SHAILENDRA 
KUMAR SINGH KARUNA KUMARI EWNO 08-03-2000 918949451234 Indian OPEN SEAT

440706685 92630
UNNAT 
DWIVEDI

MANOJ KUMAR 
DWIVEDI SHOBHNA DWIVEDI EWNO 10-10-2001 919450644014 Indian OPEN SEAT

460817589 92639
RISHAV 
MONDAL ANIL MONDAL JAYASHRI MONDAL SCNO 02-03-2001 919432281538 Indian OPEN SEAT

460810494 92645
SHREYOSI 
BANERJEE

TANMOY 
BANERJEE PURNIMA BANERJEE EWNO 08-12-1999 916294474716 Indian OPEN SEAT

460815965 92646
SUBHANGI 
SINHA ANJAN SINHA TUA SINHA GNNO 14-12-2000 919892380163 Indian OPEN SEAT

281204352 92647 ASHNA P A ANTONY P M LILLY BCNO 01-12-1999 919447994699 Indian OPEN SEAT

280105257 92654
SREELAKSHMI 
R RAMABHADRAN MOLLY BCNO 15-03-1998 919656075163 Indian OPEN SEAT

200123601 92663 SWATI
CHANDER 
PRAKASH KIRTI BCNO 11-05-1999 918287381645 Indian OPEN SEAT
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281100295 92665
VRINDA 
GOMEZ VIJU VIJU GOMEZ SUNANDA VIJU BCNO 08-03-2000 919947906435 Indian OPEN SEAT

281114158 92667
DIYA DANNY 
LAWRANCE

DANNY 
LAWRANCE

SOPHIA DANNY 
LAWRENCE BCNO 17-03-2000 919207109761 Indian OPEN SEAT

220100161 92668

PATEL 
DEVANSHI 
ALPESHKUMA
R

PATEL 
ALPESHKUMAR 
JAYANTILAL

PATEL MINAL 
ALPESHKUMAR GNNO 10-11-2000 917383454511 Indian OPEN SEAT

280406223 92669
NEETHIKA 
SUMESH

SUMESH NELLERI 
KOYAMBRON DHANYA P K BCNO 12-02-2001 919847764559 Indian OPEN SEAT

460700350 92677
SOUHIT 
SARKAR SUDIPTA SARKAR SUJAYA SARKAR GNPH 18-01-2002 918373843387 Indian OPEN SEAT

390323164 92685 RISHABH SONI
SATYA NARAYAN 
SONI KANCHAN SONI BCNO 18-01-2001 918952815179 Indian OPEN SEAT

150235079 92686 RAGINI RAJ KUMAR RAUT REKHA DEVI SCNO 18-04-1994 919113109483 Indian OPEN SEAT

230104171 92688 VISHAL BHARTI RAMASHRAY GEETA DEVI SCNO 23-05-1999 917988389672 Indian OPEN SEAT

220801959 92697 ASTHA ARUKIA SANJAY ARUKIA SHEETAL ARUKIA GNNO 22-12-2001 919376706122 Indian OPEN SEAT

390509397 92698
PALAK 
SINGHAL

SURENDRA 
GUPTA ANITA GUPTA GNNO 10-03-2001 918297200009 Indian OPEN SEAT

390506443 92706

NIKITA 
SANTOSH 
LAKHOTIYA

SANTOSH 
SHIVDAYAL 
LAKHOTIYA

KAVITA SANTOSH 
LAKHOTIYA GNNO 16-11-2001 919372388292 Indian OPEN SEAT

420128434 92708
RANGDAL 
VINAY

RANGDAL 
JEEVAN RAO RANGDAL GAYATHRI BCNO 21-07-1999 919963577406 Indian OPEN SEAT

140205838 92712
RAINEY 
AGARWAL

SUBHASH 
AGARWAL LALITA AGARWAL EWNO 24-04-2001 919476682476 Indian OPEN SEAT

281106331 92714 LEKSHMI A S AJI D SREEKALA S SCNO 27-07-2001 919847784299 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390106481 92718
SUJIT 
BANJARA

NATWAR LAL 
BANJARA MUNNI DEVI BCNO 17-09-2000 919588802380 Indian OPEN SEAT

440700210 92719
ANUBHAV 
CHAUDHARY

RAM SURESH 
CHAUDHARY SUNILA CHAUDHARY SCNO 26-02-2001 918542903285 Indian OPEN SEAT

120505150 92724

BAYYANA 
GAYATHRI 
ASRITHA

BAYYANA 
NAGAMALLESWA
RA RAO BAYYANA APARNA EWNO 01-06-2002 919642658642 Indian OPEN SEAT

281004431 92726 NANDA K P V M PRADEEP K P SMITHA GNNO 09-01-2002 919747770131 Indian OPEN SEAT
311002549 92727 DHANASHRI JAGANNATH RANJANA BCNO 29-05-2002 918355889250 Indian OPEN SEAT

120516489 92729

MADIRI 
MADHU 
SUSMITHA

MADIRI SAMUEL 
SUDHAKAR

MATHANGI PRAFULLA 
PRASUNA KUMARI SCNO 18-03-2000 919491768905 Indian OPEN SEAT

390607566 92731
KALPANA 
CHAWLA

MOHAN LAL 
CHAWLA MANJU DEVI SCNO 23-08-2000

552796608655
27 Indian OPEN SEAT

441001787 92740 AABIDA BANO
HAFIZ MOHD 
IMRAN NAJMA BANO BEGUM EWNO 10-05-2001 919415069656 Indian OPEN SEAT

390106788 92743
PRIYA 
KHOIWAL

GOVERDHAN LAL 
KHOIWAL MANJU DEVI KHOIWAL SCNO 28-10-1998 919521351302 Indian OPEN SEAT

270211464 92744
VIBHAA 
VENUGOPAL VENUGOPAL K ANITA VENUGOPAL BCNO 07-01-2001 919900723833 Indian OPEN SEAT

460100544 92745
BIRUPAKSHA 
ROY BISWAJIT ROY RAKHI ROY GNNO 13-12-1999 917430849272 Indian OPEN SEAT

120514492 92748
MALOTHU 
SANDHYA

MALOTHU 
CHEENA

MALOTHU 
SAMRAJYAM STNO 19-11-1999 919908135318 Indian OPEN SEAT

300400129 92749
POORVI 
PURSWANI

BALRAM 
PURSWANI VARSHA PURSWANI EWNO 12-09-1999 917000175391 Indian OPEN SEAT

390201047 92754
JATIN 
AGGARWAL

RATAN LAL 
AGGARWAL PRASUN GNNO 17-07-2000 919413708997 Indian OPEN SEAT

311202367 92757
PRASHIK 
MORE

SANJAYKUMAR 
MORE CHHAYA MORE SCNO 11-11-2001 919970054432 Indian OPEN SEAT

311000408 92760
NUPOOR 
AGRAWAL

HEMANT 
AGRAWAL NIKITA AGRAWAL GNNO 18-09-2001 919820353426 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270232506 92761
SWAROOP 
HARITSA S V VENKATESH S V REKHA V EWNO 15-04-2000 919448725280 Indian OPEN SEAT

310907390 92762

JAGTAP 
HRISHIKESH 
SUNIL SUNIL SHUBHANGI BCNO 16-12-1998 919665248700 Indian OPEN SEAT

310413586 92768

JETHLIYA 
GANESH 
SHRIRAMJI SHRIRAMJI SHEELA EWNO 05-02-2001 917721984598 Indian OPEN SEAT

390310332 92771
NANDINI 
AGARWAL

VINOD KUMAR 
GUPTA MEENA AGARWAL GNNO 05-09-2000 919887560600 Indian OPEN SEAT

440907833 92774 SUMIT SINGH SATYADEV SINGH SUNITA SINGH GNNO 23-12-2000 918052190368 Indian OPEN SEAT

200126209 92778
DHANYA SARA 
THOMAS

THOMAS 
VARGHESE SONEY THOMAS GNNO 14-05-2001 918700339160 Indian OPEN SEAT

410400046 92780
SENTHIL 
KUMAR T THANIGAIVEL DEVAKI BCNO 13-01-2001 919786537348 Indian OPEN SEAT

360600753 92787

PRATYUSH 
RANJAN 
MOHANTY

PRASANNA 
KUMAR 
MOHANTY

BISHNUPRIYA 
MOHANTY GNNO 25-07-1998 917008271797 Indian OPEN SEAT

280905689 92788 NOUF MOL MUHAMMEDALI HALEEMA BCNO 18-06-2000 919946217781 Indian OPEN SEAT
270224105 92793 SHASHANK R RAVI M V VEENA RAVI B N BCNO 03-06-2000 919353774705 Indian OPEN SEAT

390509596 92798 KRITIKA PATEL
PRADYUMNA 
SINGH SUSHILA SINGH BCNO 26-08-2000 917054621096 Indian OPEN SEAT

370101971 92801 SURYA K KANNAN S YOGAMBAL K GNNO 04-07-2002 919842424403 Indian OPEN SEAT

390512737 92806
SIDDHI 
KIYAWAT RAJESH KIYAWAT NEELAM KIYAWAT EWNO 29-04-2000 918696780376 Indian OPEN SEAT

280604243 92824
MARIYA REJI 
DANIEL REJI DANIEL ROJ M JOY GNNO 05-01-2000 916238771292 Indian OPEN SEAT

280806904 92829 LAYA P V P V PAULOSE LISSY PAULOSE GNNO 02-10-1997 919562876324 Indian OPEN SEAT

411302144 92831
RAJALAKSHMI 
M MUTHUKUMAR P SHANTHI M BCNO 18-03-2000 919597808668 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270221210 92833
SAI CHETHAN 
D DEVENDRAPPA ALUMELU H T BCNO 01-02-2001 919632446116 Indian OPEN SEAT

300310220 92834
PRACHI 
CHOUKSEY

OMPRAKASH 
CHOUKSEY SAVITRI CHOUKSEY BCNO 11-10-2000 917024640960 Indian OPEN SEAT

270209507 92835
GOWTHAM B 
R

RANGASWAMY B 
T KAVITHA R GNNO 06-02-2001 917829826562 Indian OPEN SEAT

311100784 92837
AYUSH VINOD 
NIKOSE VINOD YOGITA SCNO 04-09-2001 919850566330 Indian OPEN SEAT

200107842 92841
VAISHALI 
SINGH

RAKESH KUMAR 
SINGH MEENA SCNO 07-07-2002 919354971361 Indian OPEN SEAT

410702399 92843
GERMSTON 
ALEX G

GERMANUS ALEX 
M JOHNSY THANGABAI T BCNO 07-11-2000 919443013639 Indian OPEN SEAT

390352728 92844 MONIKA
MAHENDRA 
SINGH VIJAYLAXMI BCNO 06-03-1998 919460258382 Indian OPEN SEAT

410105700 92852
JAYAINDIRAN 
S SANKAR K UMAMAHESWARI S BCNO 23-07-2002 917708399086 Indian OPEN SEAT

120201223 92856
SUBRAMANYA
M SRAVANTHI S SUBRAMNYAM S AMMULU BCNO 17-06-1998 916305233662 Indian OPEN SEAT

390503356 92860
VANDANA 
YOGI

SHIV PRAKASH 
YOGI SEEMA YOGI BCNO 27-01-2001 917891013020 Indian OPEN SEAT

270205189 92862
JAYANTHKUM
AR S R RAMALINGAIAH BHAGYALAKSHMI BCNO 20-04-2001 919632223314 Indian OPEN SEAT

170303680 92863 SUBHAM SEN
RAM SWARUP 
SEN GITESHWARI SEN BCNO 18-03-1999 919516556653 Indian OPEN SEAT

430100409 92864
SUBHRAJIT 
DAS DEBASIS DAS GOPA DEB DAS SCNO 20-11-2000 917005817008 Indian OPEN SEAT

120500082 92865
TIRUVEEDHUL
A MOUNIKA

TIRUVEEDHULA 
VENKATESWARA 
RAO

TIRUVEEDHULA SIVA 
KUMARI BCNO 06-01-1999 919951133210 Indian OPEN SEAT
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281102492 92867 AADIL JABIR KOYAKUTTY JABIR NAZEEMA M BCNO 18-09-2000 916282525267 Indian OPEN SEAT
311000127 92869 FATEMA MUFADDAL SHABNAM EWNO 12-03-2000 918425978652 Indian OPEN SEAT
390403031 92874 RIDHI GOYAL MANOJ GOYAL PRITI GOYAL GNNO 01-01-2000 919799261222 Indian OPEN SEAT

390320328 92875
MUSKAN 
MANSOORI

MOHAMMAD 
GULZAR 
MANSOORI NOORJAHAN BEGUM BCNO 24-06-1999 918005849087 Indian OPEN SEAT

410104227 92879 G JANANI T K GOPINATH S D DEVIKA RANI BCNO 17-07-2000 918754429240 Indian OPEN SEAT

311203967 92887

NARWADE 
SAVIDHAN 
UTTAMRAO UTTAMRAO SANGITA SCNO 17-06-2001 919970423847 Indian OPEN SEAT

281201872 92888 MUFEEDA K K KUNHIMOIDEEN HASEENA BCNO 07-07-2000 918547875791 Indian OPEN SEAT

120601793 92893
TRINAYANA 
SRI YEDURU

VENU GOPAL 
REDDY YEDURU SHARMILA YEDURU GNNO 25-08-2001 919866768368 NRI OPEN SEAT

311402445 92897

SHRIVATS 
DNYANESHWA
R TIDKE

DNYANESHWAR 
DHODIRAM TIDKE

SUREKHA 
DNYANESHWAR TIDKE BCNO 27-06-2001 919082626591 Indian OPEN SEAT

390201087 92903 ABHISHEK ASHOK KUMAR KRISHNA DEVI BCNO 01-07-2002 919929378300 Indian OPEN SEAT

270603811 92907
SHREYAS 
GANGOLLI MANJUNATH SHAILAJA SCNO 04-08-2001 919343416275 Indian OPEN SEAT

260102130 92908
ANJALI 
KUMARI

VISHWAJEET 
KUMAR RANI KUMARI SCNO 26-07-2001 918083117872 Indian OPEN SEAT

310411760 92911
TRUPTI VIJAY 
DESHMUKH

VIJAY N 
DESHMUKH SUMITRA DESHMUKH BCNO 11-10-1999 917507262877 Indian OPEN SEAT

311013531 92912
ANUSMITA 
PARIDA

SATYA RANJAN 
PARIDA PRATIMA PARIDA GNNO 01-02-2000 918828176468 Indian OPEN SEAT

170304475 92916
KU SHEETAL 
SAHU

PARMENDRA 
SAHU SANGEETA SAHU BCNO 02-12-2000 919131217739 Indian OPEN SEAT

120300914 92918
BHAGAM SAI 
PREETHI

BHAGAM 
HARIBABU BHAGAM SRILATHA BCNO 26-05-1999 916302723747 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280905837 92924
MOHAMED 
SHIBIN P T ABDUL SALAM P T RASEENA BCNO 10-09-1999 919562539500 Indian OPEN SEAT

440808598 92925 ADITI SINGH
BHANU PRATAP 
SINGH PUSHPA SINGH GNNO 13-04-1999 919415277772 Indian OPEN SEAT

310905877 92929
GHATGINE 
RUTUJA DILIP DILIP VAISHALI BCNO 07-05-2001 919421444520 Indian OPEN SEAT

390102810 92934 VINAY KUMAR KALU RAM SUSHILA DEVI BCNO 12-06-1999 918769166962 Indian OPEN SEAT
310604406 92937 YASHVANT RAJARAM SUNITA SCNO 25-07-1999 918390902068 Indian OPEN SEAT

270901839 92941
C PAVAN 
KUMAR REDDY

C SREENIVASA 
REDDY C LAKSHMI BCNO 11-08-2001 918050879356 Indian OPEN SEAT

460804081 92949
SUVRADEEP 
RAHA SUSHOVAN RAHA SIKHA RAHA EWNO 07-10-1999 919748957605 Indian OPEN SEAT

390513168 92950 SHIKHA SINGH ANUJ SINGH TARA DEVI GNNO 09-07-2000 919772941389 Indian OPEN SEAT

120500504 92957
MOURYANPAL
LA

RANGANAYAKUL
UPALLA ARUNAPALLA BCNO 19-03-2001 919182367622 Indian OPEN SEAT

120513782 92961
DOKIBURRA 
JASMITHA

DOKIBURRA 
RAVIKANTH MEESALA SUZAN BCNO 30-08-2001 919705935684 Indian OPEN SEAT

380500616 92963
KARANJOT 
SINGH

JASWINDER 
SINGH HARJINDER KAUR BCNO 05-11-1999 919465440765 Indian OPEN SEAT

440504594 92965
ADITYA KIRAN 
GUPTA NIRAJ GUPTA SUMAN GUPTA BCNO 08-09-1998 918299551901 Indian OPEN SEAT

120300833 92970
YARRAGOLLA 
VAISHNAVI

YARRAGOLLA 
REDDAIAH YARRAGOLLA KAVITHA BCNO 18-07-2000 919440041923 Indian OPEN SEAT

280710756 92974
GEORGE 
EMMANUEL BENNY GEORGE JAYA JOHN GNNO 17-03-2000 919544275262 Indian OPEN SEAT

380401612 92980
DHRUV 
DHIMAN

VARINDER 
KUMAR DHIMAN TANVI DHIMAN BCNO 14-04-2001 919814216788 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120203902 92981
DAMALA 
PRASHANTHI D PRATHAP G RAMANI BCNO 19-01-2001 919640553131 Indian OPEN SEAT

380201945 92988 LOVENEESH JAGPAL VEERPAL BCNO 30-01-2000 919817877155 Indian OPEN SEAT

430100533 92989
RATNADEEP 
CHAKRABARTI

BRAHMAMAY 
CHAKRABARTI NIRUPA CHAKRABORTY EWNO 25-05-2001 919862004988 Indian OPEN SEAT

311015719 92998

MAURYA 
KHUSABU 
SURENDRAKU
MAR

MAURYA 
SURENDRAKUMA
R LALTAPRASAD SHEELA GNNO 25-03-1999 919967486105 Indian OPEN SEAT

270227179 92999

SANJAYA 
KUMAR 
REDDY PATIL H SHIVAPPA GOUDA SHAKUNTHALA BCNO 01-11-1998 919986482567 Indian OPEN SEAT

460805106 93002
SEKHAR 
DEBNATH NETAI DEBNATH SHIBANI DEBNATH BCNO 17-12-1998 919434381255 Indian OPEN SEAT

270217732 93007
PRADYUMNA 
P PUTTASWAMY S R

VASANTHA KUMARI M 
O STNO 30-12-1999 918722542242 Indian OPEN SEAT

390321266 93008
SHIKHAR 
GUPTA

MUKESH KUMAR 
GUPTA SAPNA GUPTA GNNO 25-10-2000 919660123737 Indian OPEN SEAT

220713057 93018

SUDANI 
RAJEN 
BHAGWANJIB
HAI BHAGWANJIBHAI SUDHABEN GNNO 12-12-2001 918469357965 Indian OPEN SEAT

440905905 93020
SHAGUN 
CHAUHAN

SANJAY 
CHAUHAN SNEH CHAUHAN GNNO 03-05-2000 919358424121 Indian OPEN SEAT

120507212 93022
KAKARAPARTH
I ROHITHA

KAKARAPARTHI 
SRINIVASA RAO

KAKARAPARTHI 
SATYALAKSHMI BCNO 24-05-2002 919246666229 Indian OPEN SEAT

280816243 93023
SHAHANA 
SHIRIN ABDULLA SARA O M BCNO 11-02-2000 919747876093 Indian OPEN SEAT

311016891 93031
LATH RITIKA 
RAJ KUMAR RAJ KUMAR SARASWATI GNNO 30-06-2001 918652544466 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270239129 93035
DEEPAK 
KUMAR SATYAPAL YADAV SAROJ YADAV GNNO 22-10-1999 919049140216 Indian OPEN SEAT

390400816 93036
RAJVARDHAN 
SINGH KISHAN SINGH DASHRATH KANWAR GNNO 03-09-2001 919413851511 Indian OPEN SEAT

390346280 93038
KAUSHAL 
MEGHWAL

PHOOL CHAND 
MEGHWAL DWARKA BAI SCNO 10-10-1999 918504862027 Indian OPEN SEAT

160111604 93043
UDAY 
KAUSHAL

SANDEEP 
KAUSHAL RITU KAUSHAL GNNO 06-10-2001 918699209358 Indian OPEN SEAT

311102767 93045

ANSARI 
NABILA ASFAR 
MOHAMMAD 
BASHEER

MOHAMMAD 
BASHEER SHAMSHAD BEGUM BCNO 08-07-2000 919579009370 Indian OPEN SEAT

460814385 93050
NOOR SABA 
FATIMA MD DAWOOD NIKHAT PARVEEN EWNO 22-01-1999 919038872393 Indian OPEN SEAT

390512643 93053
SHREYASHI 
KUMARI ABHAY KUMAR RAJANI KUMARI GNNO 24-01-1999 919934402172 Indian OPEN SEAT

200136479 93057
SIMRAN 
MALIK

MAHENDER 
MALIK LEENA MALIK EWNO 06-03-2000 919958062482 Indian OPEN SEAT

160107010 93059 PUNEET SINGH GURMEET SINGH KIRANJEET KAUR SCNO 30-12-1999 916284351488 Indian OPEN SEAT

440102310 93060 FABIHA KHAN YUNUS KHAN SANA KHAN GNNO 24-03-2001 919412722176 Indian OPEN SEAT

150224912 93061

MOHAMMAD 
ZUHAYR 
EHSAN

MOHAMMAD 
MAZHARUDDIN 
EHSAN NAHID NARGIS GNNO 28-08-2001 917061837414 Indian OPEN SEAT

441100937 93066
SAURABH 
AGRAWAL

RAMESH CHAND 
AGRAWAL PINKY AGRAWAL EWNO 30-08-2000 918299080720 Indian OPEN SEAT

460805147 93082
SOUVIK 
GHOSH

BIDYUT BARAN 
GHOSH KABITA GHOSH GNNO 06-08-1999 918777264515 Indian OPEN SEAT
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200104112 93086
MEHAK 
ARORA

BHUSHAN 
KUMAR KIRAN BALA GNNO 25-09-2000 919717132719 Indian OPEN SEAT

280103231 93088

TOBIN 
VARGHESE 
THOMAS

THOMASKUTTY P 
V SUNITHA THOMAS GNNO 24-05-2000 919447271494 Indian OPEN SEAT

200155173 93092 MANSI SINGH RAJESH KUMAR RANJANA SINGH GNNO 27-07-2000 919818618969 Indian OPEN SEAT

390302735 93110

RAAG 
HARSHAVARD
HAN P PRABHURAM R RAJASHREE V GNNO 02-11-2000 919443232944 Indian OPEN SEAT

270220351 93111
AKSHATH S 
RAGTE

SUNILKUMAR V 
RAGTE SAVITA S RAGTE GNNO 30-10-2001 918073250736 Indian OPEN SEAT

420115124 93114

KHAJA 
IMADUDDIN 
QUADRY

KHAJA 
MUJEEBUDDIN 
QUADRY SYEDA JABEEN BCNO 13-08-2001 919848472240 Indian OPEN SEAT

420139367 93123
VALLAMULA 
JYOTHI

VALLAMULA 
BHIKSHAPATHI

VALLAMULA 
VANAMMA BCNO 05-06-2000 919908759439 Indian OPEN SEAT

280908387 93125
RAEESA 
BASHEER K

ABDUL BASHEER 
K HAFSATH BCNO 10-10-2000 918880999076 Indian OPEN SEAT

420119570 93128
MEDHA 
KASARLA

NARENDER 
REDDY RAMANA GNNO 16-12-2001 919949127671 Indian OPEN SEAT

300300017 93131
SHRUTI 
PRAJAPAT DINESH PRAJAPAT MANJU PRAJAPAT BCNO 11-11-2001 917354111121 Indian OPEN SEAT

411100937 93135
MAHALAKSHM
I S SUNDARAM R SELVARANI S BCNO 16-10-2000 918667768773 Indian OPEN SEAT

360280476 93137
ANKITA 
DIKSHIT

ARUNA KUMAR 
DIKSHIT NIBEDITA DIKSHIT GNNO 01-02-2000 919438475915 Indian OPEN SEAT

311106117 93139
SHWETA 
KARWATKAR

PUNDLIK 
KARWATKAR PADMA KARWATKAR BCNO 03-05-2001 919423643500 Indian OPEN SEAT

420128676 93141

BATTULA 
SUBHATHARU
NA

BATTULA 
SUBBAIAH

BATTULA VENKATA 
SUBBALAXMI BCNO 24-07-1999 919985356070 Indian OPEN SEAT

Page 2644 of 7016



LIST FOR EIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR STRAY VACANCY UG 2019 (OPEN SEAT)
Rollno Rank Name FatherName MotherName CandCat Dob mobileNo Nationality AppliedCounselling

320104281 93143
TH AVE 
HALENO M B THOHO L D SALOME STNO 06-01-2002 919378154205 Indian OPEN SEAT

420131254 93147
KAMMARA 
SRI DHARANI

KAMMARA 
MAHESWARA KAMMARA RADHA BCNO 10-04-1999 919912734809 Indian OPEN SEAT

410301808 93149 HARINY M
MARUDHANAYAG
AM G VANITHA D SCNO 23-04-2000 919443047825 Indian OPEN SEAT

120400405 93155
CHALAMPALYA
M RAMYA C GOWRISANKAR C SUSEELA SCNO 02-06-2000 918978044671 Indian OPEN SEAT

120514289 93157
CHINTAKRIND
HI BHAVITHA

CHINTAKRINDHI 
GANESH

CHINTAKRINDHI 
SAMATHA BCNO 09-03-2002 919848159733 Indian OPEN SEAT

120503707 93160
NAGURU 
SALMA

NAGURU 
KHADAR BASHA NAGURU PARVEEN BCNO 05-07-1999 919849557977 Indian OPEN SEAT

420112760 93161
AKULA 
MOUNIKA

AKULA 
VENKATESHAM AKULA VASANTHA BCNO 04-10-2001 919908912636 Indian OPEN SEAT

410200248 93162 ANJANA G K
KRISHNASAMY K 
C ARUNA K BCNO 22-07-1999 919655520360 Indian OPEN SEAT

390409201 93165
SUNITA 
MEENA

RAMSWAROOP 
MEENA VIMLA STNO 17-04-2002 919057240344 Indian OPEN SEAT

150225773 93166
SOMESH 
KUMAR

SANJAY KUMAR 
CHOUDHARY BINITA CHOUDHARY GNNO 10-05-1994 917976364446 Indian OPEN SEAT

270222100 93171
S G 
SUBALAKSHMI

S 
GNANASEKARAN S KAVITHA BCNO 26-10-2001 918880358654 Indian OPEN SEAT

420203067 93173
MOUNIKA 
VULISAY

PRABHAKAR 
VULISAY UDAYA DEVI VULISAY BCNO 20-05-1997 917036763835 Indian OPEN SEAT

411300641 93174
SHENBAGA 
KAMALI R RAMAN S SEETHALAKSHMI K S EWNO 09-06-2001 919500062071 Indian OPEN SEAT

281110860 93186 REKHA B S BABU T SUBHA A BCNO 24-12-2000 919497850166 Indian OPEN SEAT

420128686 93194
KONKATI 
MANASARANI RAVI RENUKA SCNO 26-08-2000 919490030072 Indian OPEN SEAT
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310412206 93195
SADAF GOUS 
MOHIOUDDIN

GOUS 
MOHIOUDDIN AYESHA NASREEN GNNO 19-11-2001 917588181376 Indian OPEN SEAT

390358833 93200
SUHAGITA 
MEENA

PREMPRAKASH 
MEENA SANTOSH DEVI STNO 02-07-2001 918503091132 Indian OPEN SEAT

200151801 93201
KHUSHI 
BARUA VIBHUTI BARUA UPMA BARUA GNNO 12-05-2001 919887448866 Indian OPEN SEAT

360413853 93203

LIPSA 
MANJARI 
SAHOO

GOLAKHA 
CHANDRA SAHU

KUNTALA KUMARI 
SAHOO BCNO 09-04-2001 917064239491 Indian OPEN SEAT

310902440 93209
PRIYANKA 
BIDWE BABASAHEB NANDA EWNO 04-06-2001 919421596043 Indian OPEN SEAT

280708473 93215
LAYANA ELSA 
SABU

SABU 
CHULLIKKATTIL 
VARGHESE ELIZABETH SABU EWNO 05-03-2001 919656940226 Indian OPEN SEAT

280607217 93217

GREESHMA 
ANNA 
MATHEW MATHEWKUTTY Y SHERLY MATHEW EWNO 13-10-1999 919447894468 Indian OPEN SEAT

200101156 93218 KAMAL RAMPHAL SUDESH DEVI SCNO 28-08-1997 919588339631 Indian OPEN SEAT

360403422 93221
SANJOG 
MISHRA

SARAT CHANDRA 
MISHRA LILIMA MISHRA GNNO 21-07-2000 918658644690 Indian OPEN SEAT

280305552 93224 P V KESUBAL VALSAN SINDHU SCNO 26-04-1998 919656633488 Indian OPEN SEAT

420118767 93227
DHARAMSOTH 
 AKSHAYA

DHARAMSOTH 
VENKANNA

DHARAMSOTH 
PUSHPALATHA STNO 20-11-2001 919849064454 Indian OPEN SEAT

240101480 93234 DIVYA SHIV RAM SUNITA SCNO 12-10-2000 919459945324 Indian OPEN SEAT

310980633 93237

DAHIPHALE 
DNYANESHWA
R MADHAV MADHAV RANJANA BCNO 25-02-2001 918779981910 Indian OPEN SEAT

280706463 93242
SHIJOY SHAJI 
GEORGE SHAJI GEORGE SANJU SHAJI GEORGE GNNO 22-08-2001 917902233438 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420113253 93243
BODDU 
HARSHITH

BODDU 
VENKATESHWARA 
 RAO BODDU LALITHA RANI GNNO 21-07-2001 919652013885 Indian OPEN SEAT

311114584 93248
SHRADDHA 
BALE

RAMCHANDRA 
BALE MAMTA BALE BCNO 15-05-2001 917558656962 Indian OPEN SEAT

270880165 93249 CHANDANA K
K 
KRISHNAPRASAD R BHAGYA BCNO 05-02-2000 918453948666 Indian OPEN SEAT

311010207 93250
SADIYA 
SHAIKH

MOHIDDIN 
SHAIKH SHAINAZ SHAIKH GNNO 30-10-1999 917506810256 Indian OPEN SEAT

420103199 93254
GURIJALA 
RAMA

GURIJALA PEDDA 
POSHETTI GURIJALA VIJAYA BCNO 12-09-1999 919704242784 Indian OPEN SEAT

220803528 93257

PRACHI 
LAXMAN 
CHAUDHARI LAXMAN MANISHA BCNO 25-07-2001 919328921008 Indian OPEN SEAT

420133984 93260
JAKKULA 
HARITHA J NARASIMHA J LAXMI SCNO 25-02-1999 919182030105 Indian OPEN SEAT

390316891 93262
VIJENDRA 
MEENA JAGRAM MEENA LEKSHMI DEVI STNO 07-11-1999 919001744619 Indian OPEN SEAT

300200930 93264
HIMANSHU 
HARIOUDH

RAKESH 
HARIOUDH ANITA HARIOUDH SCNO 05-07-2000 919521874188 Indian OPEN SEAT

270510499 93266 BHAVANI VINODKUMAR MAHADEVI GNNO 31-08-2000 918095648559 Indian OPEN SEAT

420119887 93270
KAATA 
ANANDINI KAATA SRINIVAS KAATA TIRUMALA BCNO 16-03-2000 919959551967 Indian OPEN SEAT

390506210 93271 KAJOL
AMARJEET 
BHARTEE SONA DEVI SCNO 13-02-1999 917415872986 Indian OPEN SEAT

150250569 93273
MANIRAJ 
CHAUHAN

RAMANUJ 
CHAUHAN PUSHPA DEVI BCNO 17-10-1999 919798240880 Indian OPEN SEAT

420102642 93280 AHALYA JALA RANGARAO JALA AMRUTHA JALA BCNO 04-12-2000 919948999745 Indian OPEN SEAT
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411302717 93281 LAVANYA M K MUGUMAR J KAMALA S SCNO 04-05-2000 919489541365 Indian OPEN SEAT

420133618 93282
DOOPE 
RASHTRAPAL D SHANKAR D DEEKSHA SCNO 27-09-1999 919703964374 Indian OPEN SEAT

441003381 93283 SAKSHI VERMA RADHEY SHYAM GUDDI BCNO 07-07-2002
977483687497
74 Indian OPEN SEAT

160102211 93284
SANSKRITI 
DHIMAN

VIKRAMJEET 
DHIMAN DEVINA DHIMAN SCNO 17-12-1999 919418200314 Indian OPEN SEAT

420137294 93291

KUSUMA 
BHAGYA 
SRAVANI

KUSUMA 
GOPALA KRISHNA

KUSUMA VENKATA 
LAXMI SCNO 07-09-2000 919000984466 Indian OPEN SEAT

120202370 93292
SHAIK 
SUHANA SHAIK ZAHEED SHAIK BASHEERUN BCNO 13-12-2000 919705705077 Indian OPEN SEAT

390607626 93294 USHA KHATIK SURESH KHATIK PUSHPA DEVI SCNO 15-10-2000 919001425969 Indian OPEN SEAT

420107909 93295
KARICHARLA 
BHAVANA

KARICHARLA 
BALA BHASKARA 
RAO

KARICHARLA ARUNA 
KUMARI GNNO 07-03-2002 919491145347 Indian OPEN SEAT

281001259 93297 SNEHA P PERUMAL U K BINDU STNO 26-11-2000 918075757607 Indian OPEN SEAT

311000386 93299
ATHUL 
SUNDAR A S C G SUNDARESAN K K AMBILI SCNO 21-02-2000 918128503209 Indian OPEN SEAT

270238794 93300 PRITHVI M MUNIRAJU S K PUNNYAVATHI V S BCNO 22-02-2000 918618268245 Indian OPEN SEAT

120611023 93307

RAGU SAI 
NAGA VIJAYA 
GOWRI DEVI

RAGU KANAKA 
RAJA

TORAM BHARATI 
MALA GNNO 01-11-2000 919885457485 Indian OPEN SEAT

170102997 93308
NITISH 
KUMAR BARLE

GOVERDHANLAL 
BARLE SUGRITA BARLE SCNO 28-02-2000 919827400059 Indian OPEN SEAT

410401718 93310
LINGESHWAR 
P PERUMAL S MARAGATHAVALLI P BCNO 26-12-2001 918072749262 Indian OPEN SEAT

420113924 93311
VENNA 
APARNA

V V L VARDHAN 
RAO V NAGA USHA LAXMI EWNO 22-08-2000 917093151930 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120515041 93312
GADUPUTI 
AKHILA G NAGARAJU G VARALAKSHMI GNNO 10-07-2001 919591783137 Indian OPEN SEAT

120303649 93314

DAKA 
LAKSHMI 
PRATHYUSHA

DAKA 
NARASIMHA 
REDDY DAKA SUNEETHA EWNO 15-07-2000 917989011969 Indian OPEN SEAT

120610187 93321
BONDILI 
SHYAM SAI

BONDILI 
SRINIVASA RAO BONDILI MALLESWARI BCNO 13-01-2000 917981050841 Indian OPEN SEAT

270811825 93322 ATHMEEYA N M K NAGESH A VANI NAGESH GNNO 17-07-2001 919844296589 Indian OPEN SEAT

160104374 93326
SUKHDEEP 
SINGH SATWANT SINGH BALJEET KAUR SCNO 21-08-2000 918556936413 Indian OPEN SEAT

150204109 93330 NIPA BHARTI HARENDRA RAM MRIDULA VIBHAKAR SCNO 01-08-2000 919617207467 Indian OPEN SEAT

390359842 93331
RAHUL 
MAURYA

KAILASH NATH 
MAURYA KIRAN MAURYA BCNO 13-09-1998 919468794243 Indian OPEN SEAT

120204383 93332 M G SRUJANA
M G 
SOMASEKHAR A RADHA KUMARI BCNO 17-12-1999 919440601308 Indian OPEN SEAT

380200750 93334
PRAGATI 
PANWAR KRISHAN LAL CHAND RANI SCNO 01-04-2000 919414759194 Indian OPEN SEAT

140210959 93339
MANMITA 
BARMAN

JIBAN KISHARE 
BARMAN BINAPANI BARMAN BCNO 17-02-1995 919435304573 Indian OPEN SEAT

150221871 93343
GHAZALA 
PERWEEN

ABDUL JABBAR 
ANSARI SABIHA KHATOON BCNO 22-01-2000 918521074766 Indian OPEN SEAT

280902591 93346

AMEEKHA 
SALEEM 
KARINGAPARA

ABDU SALEEM 
KARINGAPARA

SUBAIRA BABY 
KARINGAPPARA BCNO 11-10-1999 919048609793 Indian OPEN SEAT

160105844 93347 GOURAV MAHAVIR HOODA SUDESH RANI GNNO 12-03-2002 919466039832 Indian OPEN SEAT

450200250 93349
MUSKAAN 
ARORA DEEPAK KUMAR ANITA ARORA GNNO 15-04-2001 918279929084 Indian OPEN SEAT

120600051 93351
RAZIA 
SULTANA SHAIK HASSAIN CHANDAN MUNNI BCNO 19-12-2000 919849864446 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311503089 93364 ZEENAT ABDULRASHID TANJUM BCNO 30-09-2001 917517805277 Indian OPEN SEAT

460100081 93365
AMRITA 
SARKAR

AMAR KUMAR 
SARKAR ANINDITA SARKAR SCNO 02-04-2001 919339966515 Indian OPEN SEAT

311405466 93367 ANUJ CHAVAN SUNIL CHAVAN USHA CHAVAN GNNO 16-06-2001 919769322303 Indian OPEN SEAT
270602632 93371 MANJUNATH AMAREGOUDA GANGAMMA BCNO 21-02-2001 919110427245 Indian OPEN SEAT

311116293 93376
KAJOLEE 
RAHATE RAMDAS NALINEE SCNO 01-07-1999 919359307320 Indian OPEN SEAT

390507055 93378 MANVI
RAMKISHAN 
SHARMA SARITA SHARMA GNNO 05-08-1997 919466837979 Indian OPEN SEAT

280106223 93380 SANDRA R REMESH KUMAR JYOTHI GNNO 24-09-2001 919995032068 Indian OPEN SEAT

120506904 93382
DEVARAPALLI 
SRAVANI NAGESWARA RAO LAKSHMI BCNO 01-07-1999 916309729896 Indian OPEN SEAT

420127972 93384

KANDIKATLA 
PADMA 
POOJITHA K GANGADHAR J NALINI SUDHARANI SCNO 15-11-2002 919908500476 Indian OPEN SEAT

360406328 93390
URMILA 
PRADHAN

RAMESH KUMAR 
PRADHAN RUKMINI PRADHAN GNNO 08-06-1998 919437211809 Indian OPEN SEAT

440201695 93393
ADITYA 
SWARUP

LATE SUDHIR 
KUMAR RAJAK MEENA DEVI SCNO 06-01-2001 918651995936 Indian OPEN SEAT

410501273 93400 SAJITH P PERIASAMY S PARAMESWARI P BCNO 20-01-2002 919843288277 Indian OPEN SEAT

120501279 93404
GUNDABATHU
NI SAI KIRAN

GUNDABATHUNI 
MALAKONDAIAH

GUNDABATHUNI LEY 
KUMARI SCNO 06-08-2001 919491145286 Indian OPEN SEAT

390351449 93405
RAMSINGH 
MEENA

HANUMAN 
PRASAD MEENA MANBHAR DEVI STNO 10-09-2001 917355160172 Indian OPEN SEAT

270607822 93408
DEEPALI 
SHETTY

CHANDRASHEKHA
R ARATHI GNNO 25-03-2000 919980920180 Indian OPEN SEAT

260303710 93414
MANALI 
BARNWAL

MANOJ KUMAR 
BERNWAL ALKA BARNWAL BCNO 15-10-2000 918986845199 Indian OPEN SEAT
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260309926 93416
PREM 
SHANKAR

PARMESHWAR 
RAM URMILA DEVI SCNO 07-03-1998 919430323349 Indian OPEN SEAT

440301823 93417
SHREYA 
KHANDELWAL

VIPUL 
KHANDELWAL SONIA KHANDELWAL EWNO 26-11-1998 919719731617 Indian OPEN SEAT

310903998 93428
CHALWADE 
ANUJ ANIL ANIL SHUBHANGI EWNO 05-09-2001 918329390765 Indian OPEN SEAT

150200424 93429
SMIRTI 
SHAKSHI SUNIL KUMAR SANJU DEVI SCNO 26-08-1997 917808339458 Indian OPEN SEAT

390358659 93432 NITESH BHATI
RAMCHANDRA 
BHATI SANTOSH KOUR SCNO 10-11-1999 916378299164 Indian OPEN SEAT

420124775 93434

SHAIKH 
AFSHEEN 
IQBAL SHAIKH IQBAL SHAMSHAD BEGUM BCNO 03-04-2002 919959442562 Indian OPEN SEAT

250100412 93438 VINAY KUMAR CHATTAR SINGH SARISHTA DEVI BCNO 26-10-1998 919646456085 Indian OPEN SEAT

170102972 93444
YEOU KWAN 
LIU WU CHANG LIU KOE CHAIN LIU GNNO 07-10-2000 917587140678 Indian OPEN SEAT

220100958 93446

KOCHRA 
RUCHIT 
KISHOR

KOCHRA KISHOR 
KANJIBHAI

KOCHRA MANISHA 
KISHOR SCNO 30-06-2001 919879031231 Indian OPEN SEAT

410608382 93455
THAYALA 
SUNDARAM S

SHANMUGA 
SUNDARAM M SARASWATHI S BCNO 11-12-2001 919659443224 Indian OPEN SEAT

310305028 93457

INGALE 
RAHUL 
ISHWARKUMA
R ISHWARKUMAR NALINI SCNO 06-10-1999 917387921228 Indian OPEN SEAT

120509694 93462
BADAVATH 
MANEESHA

BADAVATH 
BALAJI BADAVATH VIJAYA STNO 06-07-2000 917981973589 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420301488 93463 PULUSU DIVYA
PULUSU 
CHANDRAMOULI PULUSU SHASHIKALA BCNO 01-08-1998 919441454519 Indian OPEN SEAT

411404166 93469 JAYANTHAN S SANKAR M TAMIL SELVI S BCNO 10-06-2001 919443629577 Indian OPEN SEAT
411202449 93475 SAKTHIVEL S M SAMPATH M RAJALAKSHMI BCNO 18-12-2001 918680081653 Indian OPEN SEAT

270218232 93477

SHOBHIT 
DASHARATH 
DHARI DASHARATH SAVITA GNNO 29-09-2001 919845622492 Indian OPEN SEAT

200106333 93482
SHISHU 
KUMAR RAI SATENDER RAI RAJMATI DEVI EWNO 03-06-1999 917217640949 Indian OPEN SEAT

270211545 93483
MARIAM 
AALIYA

ZAFFAR HUSSAIN 
P AYESHA FIRDOSE BCNO 02-02-2000 918762569027 Indian OPEN SEAT

441104894 93484
AYUSHI 
SRIVASTAVA

VIVEK 
SRIVASTAVA BABITA SRIVASTAVA GNNO 03-04-2000 919140361905 Indian OPEN SEAT

300202088 93486
YASH RAJ 
MITHORIYA

RAJ KUMAR 
MITHORIYA REKHA MITHORIYA SCNO 22-05-2001 919669142382 Indian OPEN SEAT

420123615 93495
MUNNURU 
SRISATHWIKA

MUNNURU 
LAXMIKANTHAM A SHYAMALA BCNO 10-03-2001 919440983339 Indian OPEN SEAT

170305572 93498
AMRITA 
BURMAN J R BURMAN SAVITA BURMAN GNNO 03-01-2001 919977702712 Indian OPEN SEAT

300301993 93499 SHREYA NEGI
ASHOK KUMAR 
NEGI VARSHA NEGI GNNO 14-02-2001 919753149684 Indian OPEN SEAT

360403149 93501
HEERAK 
BISWAL

KUNI KRISHNA 
BISWAL SWETAPADMA BISWAL BCNO 20-01-2000 919078069100 Indian OPEN SEAT

390307268 93502
AALIYA 
SAYYED

SAYYED 
SALIMUDDIN TAHIRA BCNO 22-08-1997 918741999252 Indian OPEN SEAT

460100223 93503
SAYAN DEEP 
RAY

BINAY KRISHNA 
RAY SUDESHNA RAY GNNO 10-07-2001 919433263238 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390359720 93506

PRIYA 
KUMARI 
MEENA

PAPPU LAL 
MEENA BHOTI DEVI STNO 06-06-2000 918824666919 Indian OPEN SEAT

420132228 93512
BONTHA 
DIVYA

BONTHA 
VENKATAIAH BONTHA SHOBHA BCNO 09-11-2000 919912271313 Indian OPEN SEAT

170300647 93517
DEEKSHA 
PATEL BHED RAM PATEL GOMATI PATEL BCNO 18-12-1997 918319568328 Indian OPEN SEAT

220601559 93519
PATEL HEER 
SACHIN

PATEL 
SACHINKUMAR 
PRAHLADBHAI

PATEL TAMANNA 
SACHINKUMAR GNNO 17-05-2002 919879596424 Indian OPEN SEAT

200144840 93521 UPASANA
DATARAM 
DWEVEDI RAJNI DWEVEDI GNNO 01-11-2000 918368630891 Indian OPEN SEAT

440908366 93529 ADEEBA KHAN
ABDUL MOID 
KHAN ROSHI JAMAL EWNO 07-01-1999 918979096336 Indian OPEN SEAT

380302823 93531 MANRAJ KAUR BALDEV SINGH SUKHWINDER KAUR SCNO 18-05-2001 919464323215 Indian OPEN SEAT

280809164 93542 SHAMILA K B
MOHAMMED 
BASHEER C P FASEELA N K BCNO 25-04-2000 919567314540 Indian OPEN SEAT

420132917 93543
PELLAKURI 
JOHN WYCLIFF P PRASAD RAO P PRABHAVATHAMMA BCNO 09-04-2000 919959961595 Indian OPEN SEAT

460804227 93549 SRIJANI SAHA SUJIT SAHA SANGHAMITRA SAHA GNNO 17-09-1999 919051582729 Indian OPEN SEAT

411206130 93550
NIMITHA 
MARTINA S SUNDARRAJAN A MARY IMMACULATE S BCNO 29-10-2000 919443532946 Indian OPEN SEAT

390327225 93553
SAMIKSHA 
SARAL

MOHAN LAL 
MANDAL INDU DEVI STNO 20-12-1998 919057690753 Indian OPEN SEAT

280601350 93558
VRINDA S 
BABU SURESH BABU SHEELA KUMARI SCNO 24-08-1998 919744637271 Indian OPEN SEAT

230202488 93559
PRANJAL 
YADAV RAMESH KUMAR SUMAN GNNO 21-11-2000 919873726869 Indian OPEN SEAT
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200150891 93566 MANSI ANAND PRAKASH ANJU DEVI GNNO 18-02-2000
143099587814
30 Indian OPEN SEAT

120205190 93568
BIYYALA 
JASWITHA B SRIRAMI REDDY B LAKSHMI DEVI BCNO 11-03-2002 919949092186 Indian OPEN SEAT

420103659 93571
MITTAPALLY 
NILESH

MITTAPALLY 
RAGHAVENDRA MITTAPALLY LAXMI SCNO 15-03-2001 919441207949 Indian OPEN SEAT

150215658 93574

KUMAR 
SHUBHAM 
RAJA BINOD KUMAR REKHA DEVI BCNO 25-07-1998 916201686732 Indian OPEN SEAT

170100618 93577
ASHISHA 
SINGH

ANIL KUMAR 
SINGH VIBHA SINGH EWNO 29-08-1999 919424265555 Indian OPEN SEAT

410109184 93580
VAISHNAVI 
MANIKANTAN

SANTHANAM 
MANIKANTAN

TIRUMALA KUMARA 
SREELATHA GNNO 06-03-2001 919445436958 Indian OPEN SEAT

390507033 93583
TANYA 
CHIRIPAL S

SANJAY KUMAR 
CHIRIPAL MADHU CHIRIPAL EWNO 24-03-2000 919487905424 Indian OPEN SEAT

270901438 93594 SATHVIK B M B C MAHESH NANDINI A S GNNO 16-11-2001 918762419559 Indian OPEN SEAT

170101349 93595
SHRUTI SHREE 
VAISHNAV

BHISHAM DAS 
VAISHNAV ANJU VAISHNAV BCNO 27-08-1999 917987927163 Indian OPEN SEAT

240102078 93597
ANANYA 
SHARMA DESH BANDHU VANITA SHARMA GNNO 20-11-2000 919418025316 Indian OPEN SEAT

410111883 93598 U SADANA
M 
ULAGANATHAN U SUMATHY GNNO 07-12-2000 919952525153 Indian OPEN SEAT

280407844 93605
ADEEBA 
ASHRAF

T C MUHAMED 
ASHRAF SHAJIDHA ASHRAF BCNO 10-01-2000 919400760417 Indian OPEN SEAT

390307408 93606
KARTIK 
MEENA

BAJRANG LAL 
MEENA KAVITA MEENA STNO 20-10-2000 917425922168 Indian OPEN SEAT

390303780 93609
HITESHI 
VADEJA ASHOK KUMAR DEEPA ISRANI GNNO 21-10-2000 919057204166 Indian OPEN SEAT

410701026 93610 GOKUL V S VIKRAMAN D SREELATHA T BCNO 13-07-1998 919539587858 Indian OPEN SEAT
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380402020 93619
NEHPREET 
KAUR

PERVINDER 
SINGH AMANDEEP KAUR BCNO 13-10-1999 918437021438 Indian OPEN SEAT

281202440 93625 VINAYAK M S SUGATHAN M K GEETHA BCNO 31-05-1999 919061840490 Indian OPEN SEAT

311119811 93627 ANAS AKBANI SHAFI AKBANI MOHASINA AKBANI BCNO 21-10-2000
009198231019
60 Indian OPEN SEAT

311804877 93628

KAKADE 
AKANKSHA 
KIRAN KIRAN JYOTI SCNO 06-08-2001 919137999916 Indian OPEN SEAT

390305338 93630
ANUSHKA 
AGARWAL

POONAM CHAND 
AGARWAL RENU AGARWAL GNNO 09-02-2001 919214312109 Indian OPEN SEAT

310200913 93633
AAKANKSHA 
GHAWALKAR BHUSHAN RUPALI BCNO 10-03-2000 918483816449 Indian OPEN SEAT

390314286 93641 NAVEEN DUDI
KAILASH CHAND 
DUDI SUNITA DUDI BCNO 07-07-2000 919782750211 Indian OPEN SEAT

281116313 93648 DEVIKA D V

R S 
VINODCHANDRA
N DEEPA R S GNNO 29-06-2000 919447586361 Indian OPEN SEAT

270223221 93651 SATVIK URS V VIVEK URS S LEENA BARGAVI M S GNNO 06-11-2000 919980568675 Indian OPEN SEAT

120507512 93655

KUNAM 
PARVESH 
KUMAR REDDY

KUNAM BALA 
KRISHNA REDDY

KUNAM 
VIJAYALAKSHMI EWNO 21-11-2000 918639988399 Indian OPEN SEAT

440506579 93657 DEVESH
MAHENDRA 
PRASAD VIDDYAWATI DEVI SCNO 15-04-2001 917318506267 Indian OPEN SEAT

200127938 93658
YOGENDER 
SINGH

MAHENDER 
SINGH SUNDER DEVI SCNO 05-01-2000 919910552402 Indian OPEN SEAT

120504071 93660
ARAVALLI 
SATHWIKA

ARAVALLI SAI 
NAGA RAJA 
PRASAD ARAVALLI LAKSHMI EWNO 13-07-2000 919959235299 Indian OPEN SEAT
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260100459 93661
TABASSUM 
PARVIN

MD ISHAQUE 
ANSARI SALIMA KHATOON BCNO 02-05-1995 916207634266 Indian OPEN SEAT

280306726 93664
GOPIKA AJAY 
KUMAR AJAYAKUMAR K R BINDU V R GNNO 23-05-2000 919746159779 Indian OPEN SEAT

390509802 93668
VEDIKA 
MISHRA VIRESH MISHRA VIDHI MISHRA EWNO 31-10-1998 919981767111 Indian OPEN SEAT

150240446 93669
DEEPAK 
KUMAR

KRISHNA DEO 
PRASAD MEENA DEVI BCNO 23-12-1999 916205311415 Indian OPEN SEAT

311702070 93671

SHILGANI 
ANKITA 
BHUMAYYA BHUMAYYA LALITA BCNO 07-11-2000 919309849900 Indian OPEN SEAT

410119952 93679
AHMED AFRA 
M I

S MOHAMED 
ISMAIL T S A KATHIJA UMMAL BCNO 20-11-1999 919382200223 Indian OPEN SEAT

120105365 93684
UDAY KIRAN 
KOLLURI

VENKATESWARA 
RAO KOLLURI ARUNA KOLLURI SCNO 15-09-1999 916281573630 Indian OPEN SEAT

200150661 93690
RAMILA 
GUPTA NARESH GUPTA SEEMA GUPTA GNNO 01-01-2000 918860292738 Indian OPEN SEAT

311008446 93697

MAURYA 
ASHWINKUMA
R 
ARUNKUMAR ARUN MAURYA GEETA MAURYA GNNO 02-07-1998 919930102746 Indian OPEN SEAT

300311591 93700
TRISHI 
HARKAWAT AJIT HARKAWAT BHARTI HARKAWAT EWNO 10-12-2000 919630036096 Indian OPEN SEAT

380400906 93705 ROHIT KUMAR RAGHO SHAH KALAWATI DEVI BCNO 01-02-2000 917355116208 Indian OPEN SEAT

440807249 93710
ABHAS 
PANDEY

MUKESH 
CHANDRA 
PANDEY PRATIMA PANDEY GNNO 07-07-2000 919838870142 Indian OPEN SEAT

220102609 93711
JYOT RAJAN 
PATEL

RAJAN 
BHAILALBHAI 
PATEL ALKA GNNO 21-11-2001 919687777477 Indian OPEN SEAT

Page 2656 of 7016



LIST FOR EIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR STRAY VACANCY UG 2019 (OPEN SEAT)
Rollno Rank Name FatherName MotherName CandCat Dob mobileNo Nationality AppliedCounselling

200125017 93712

ASHMITA 
MUKHOPADHY
AY

P K 
MUKHOPADHYAY

ARPITA 
MUKHOPADHYAY GNNO 29-06-2000 918469209656 Indian OPEN SEAT

390354583 93718

HEMANT 
KUMAR 
VERMA RAJESH VERMA MANJU DEVI SCNO 01-03-2001 919116459959 Indian OPEN SEAT

230208947 93720 SAHIL RAJESH KUMAR CHANDRAWATI SCNO 22-04-2002 919812960400 Indian OPEN SEAT

450201734 93727 AYESHA RANI SHAHID HUSSAIN ASMA BCNO 10-06-2000 918630640030 Indian OPEN SEAT

311110767 93735

HEMANT 
CHUNNILAL 
LANJEWAR

CHUNNILAL 
LANJEWAR REWATA LANJEWAR BCNO 14-07-1999 918806563048 Indian OPEN SEAT

410110274 93737 SHARMILA S P PARI S S VANISREE S P BCNO 12-10-2000 919500172822 Indian OPEN SEAT

120403461 93741

LAKSHMANNA
GARI 
THIRUMALESH

LAKSHMANNAGA
RI ANJAPPA L SHIVAMMA BCNO 28-10-2000 919640878883 Indian OPEN SEAT

230103099 93747
MEENAKSHI 
SHARMA

KULBHUSHAN 
SHARMA SAROJ SHARMA EWNO 08-03-2000 919205076332 Indian OPEN SEAT

390509191 93751 HARSHITA JAIN AJAY JAIN POOJA JAIN GNNO 17-11-2000 919873368039 Indian OPEN SEAT

390200222 93752 UJAS SEVADA
KRISHANKANT 
SEVADA SANTOSH SHARMA GNNO 22-02-1999 919460618879 Indian OPEN SEAT

280812506 93753 HRITHIK M
ANOOP KUMAR 
M BINDU M BCNO 03-04-2000 918547449960 Indian OPEN SEAT

281204251 93766
MOHAMMED 
THAMEEM V P

M ABDUL 
RAHMAN V P HAJARA BCNO 04-07-2000 919995204708 Indian OPEN SEAT

390602689 93774
ABHISHEK 
MEENA

RAM KARAN 
MEENA GUDDI DEVI MEENA STNO 24-09-2000 918619690457 Indian OPEN SEAT

Page 2657 of 7016



LIST FOR EIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR STRAY VACANCY UG 2019 (OPEN SEAT)
Rollno Rank Name FatherName MotherName CandCat Dob mobileNo Nationality AppliedCounselling

160111119 93782

HARSH 
YUVRAJ 
SINGH SAINI

VINAY KUMAR 
SAINI BALWANT KAUR BCNO 10-02-2001 919736790976 Indian OPEN SEAT

390100922 93783 APOORVA JAIN
BHAG CHAND 
JAIN MAINA JAIN GNPH 20-02-2000 919413751322 Indian OPEN SEAT

410300298 93795
GOPIKRISHNA
N M MURUGAVEL R SANTHI R BCNO 29-05-2002 917708003200 Indian OPEN SEAT

390501678 93800 ANJALI GUPTA R J GUPTA DURGA WATI BCNO 03-10-1999 919935298866 Indian OPEN SEAT

300103719 93801
TASNEEM 
SAIFY Z U SAIFY ANIS ANJUM SAIFY GNNO 19-08-1999 919425442397 Indian OPEN SEAT

280805105 93802
NAVYA 
MOHAN MOHANAN V K GIRIJA P SCNO 11-01-2001 918943517805 Indian OPEN SEAT

120514155 93808
PISINI 
BHANUREKHA

PISINI 
VEERABABU PISINI KRISHNA VENI BCNO 14-12-2001 919493798038 Indian OPEN SEAT

420300956 93809

PATTEM 
VARSHA 
PREETHIKA

PATTEM JAYA 
SURI PATTEM RAMA DEVI SCNO 15-08-2001 919652570722 Indian OPEN SEAT

220108947 93814 DHRUVIL ROY
SURENDRA 
KUMAR CHANDRIKABEN SCNO 02-11-2000 919898693271 Indian OPEN SEAT

410118583 93818 AADHIRA NAIR

RAJESH 
KHAZEKEPAT 
NAIR KRISHNAN BEENA NAIR GNNO 27-07-2001

426699620742
66 Indian OPEN SEAT

440403678 93820
ANKITA SINGH 
PARDHAN OMPAL SINGH SAVITA DEVI SCNO 17-10-1999 919599241107 Indian OPEN SEAT

440820622 93822
ARVIND 
KANNAUJIYA

KUSHENDRA 
KANNAUJIYA GEETA DEVI SCNO 11-09-1996 919807899852 Indian OPEN SEAT

440400401 93837 SNEHA GARG PANKAJ KUMAR MONIKA GARG GNNO 14-07-2001 919871498800 Indian OPEN SEAT

440830344 93845
PRAGYA 
YADAV

RAM NATH 
YADAV SUSHILA YADAV BCNO 19-10-1996 917300286434 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120510912 93854
KUNDAPUR 
ANIRUDDHA

KUNDAPUR 
SRINIVAS AITHAL

KUNDAPUR SUJATHA 
SRINIVAS EWNO 19-02-2002 919440243196 Indian OPEN SEAT

390334107 93857
HEMANK 
GUPTA RAJESH GUPTA SEEMA GUPTA GNNO 21-10-2000 919772960985 Indian OPEN SEAT

311306719 93863

SANKET 
SANJAY 
OSTWAL SANJAY VARSHA EWNO 14-03-2002 917385903492 Indian OPEN SEAT

220901281 93875

SHASHWAT 
SHESHAM 
MISHRA

PRABHAT KUMAR 
MISHRA SHESHAM MISHRA EWNO 26-06-2001 918758052350 Indian OPEN SEAT

220113426 93879
PATEL JAYDEV 
MANDEVBHAI

PATEL 
MANDEVBHAI 
BALDEVBHAI

PATEL BHAGVATIBEN 
MANDEVBHAI GNNO 10-02-2002 919898187587 Indian OPEN SEAT

200132240 93888 SEJAL KAPOOR
KAMAL KISHORE 
KAPOOR MONIKA KAPOOR BCNO 13-06-2001 919911118037 Indian OPEN SEAT

220700741 93891
PRAVEEN 
KUMAR SHIVLAL SINGH SANGEETA SINGH GNNO 11-10-1997 919328154401 Indian OPEN SEAT

440803357 93897
RAJERSHI 
VERMA

PRADEEP KUMAR 
VERMA ARCHANA VERMA BCNO 12-06-2000 919415034476 Indian OPEN SEAT

260202384 93901 NIDHI TIWARI
ALOK KUMAR 
TIWARI BINDU DUBEY GNNO 11-04-1999 918709938361 Indian OPEN SEAT

270603829 93903

SUMIT C 
KARIYAPPANA
VAR

CHANDRASHEKHA
R S 
KARIYAPPANAVA
R GIRIJA GNNO 10-04-2001 919449858424 Indian OPEN SEAT

311806062 93904
PRATIK TAPAN 
CHOPRA

TAPAN SUDESH 
CHOPRA RAMA TAPAN CHOPRA GNNO 09-12-2001 919167127999 Indian OPEN SEAT
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200155916 93905
ABHISHEK 
KAUSHIK VIJAY KUMAR RAJESH RANI GNNO 08-10-2000 919821274140 Indian OPEN SEAT

200141920 93906 MANISHA NARESH KUMAR MEENA BCNO 20-01-2002 919588198367 Indian OPEN SEAT

390344625 93907
ABHINAV 
CHOUHAN

KARAN SINGH 
CHOUHAN SUMAN CHOUHAN SCNO 03-01-2000 919649987428 Indian OPEN SEAT

390320587 93909
JAY SHANKAR 
PANDEY R S PANDEY SUDHA PANDEY GNNO 05-10-2000 919660833460 Indian OPEN SEAT

120507123 93910
VEMULAPALLI 
RAJEEV

VEMULAPALLI 
KISHORE

VEMULAPALLI USHA 
SREE EWNO 04-06-2001 919885443279 Indian OPEN SEAT

410108965 93912
SNEHARUBHIN
I KS SURESH E SHANBAGAVALLI K GNNO 02-06-2002 918825814199 Indian OPEN SEAT

120512657 93916
MAMILLA 
NIHARIKA M RAMANA M MADDEMMA STNO 04-03-2001 919010333943 Indian OPEN SEAT

410801099 93919
LOKA MALIKA 
K S SRINIVASAN J KALAIVANI A BCNO 21-08-2000 919843631559 Indian OPEN SEAT

420302279 93921

NUKATHOTI 
ROBERT 
VISHWATEJ

NUKATHOTI 
PRASADA RAO

NUKATHOTI 
KANTHAMMA SCNO 17-10-2000 918309451362 Indian OPEN SEAT

311800361 93922 DIVYA BIHARI DEEPAK BIHARI KIRAN GNNO 07-03-2002 919223392016 Indian OPEN SEAT

120502105 93925
UDDANTI 
DHEERAJ

UDDANTI 
SRINIVASA RAO DIVI SUJANI BCNO 12-10-2000 917075494947 Indian OPEN SEAT

390402494 93927
SANNIDHYA 
SINGH

MAHENDRA 
SINGH SANTOSH CHOUDHARY GNNO 21-09-1999 919799511560 Indian OPEN SEAT

420134994 93929

MADANAGARI 
VENKATA 
TARUN TEJA

MADANAGARI 
VENKATA 
RAMUDU

MADANAGARI 
CHANDRA MOULI SCNO 21-07-2002 919515659638 Indian OPEN SEAT

420111615 93930
RAMAVATH 
SANGEETHA

RAMAVATH 
JABIYA RAMAVATH BHARATHI STNO 27-03-1999 917738731699 Indian OPEN SEAT

380400945 93931
GAYANDEEP 
KAUR AVTAR SINGH ANJU SCNO 15-06-1999 918427465856 Indian OPEN SEAT
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440707015 93941
MUSKAN 
GUPTA

SUBHASH 
CHANDRA GUPTA KIRAN GUPTA BCNO 05-03-1998 919610092186 Indian OPEN SEAT

420129240 93942
M HIMAJA 
REDDY

M MALLIKARJUN 
REDDY M PRANITHA EWNO 31-01-2001 919948551124 Indian OPEN SEAT

411405011 93943 MONIKA V
VINAYAGAMOOR
THY S YASOTHA D BCNO 07-08-2000 919952664509 Indian OPEN SEAT

420115369 93944 A DHANUSH
A KEERTHI 
PRAKASH

V JAYACHANDRA 
KUMARI SCNO 26-09-2000 919490385966 Indian OPEN SEAT

270233147 93956 SHIVARAJ
BABURAO 
MUNDINAKERI SUNITA SCNO 03-06-2000 919741020917 Indian OPEN SEAT

441108910 93958

VIKASH 
KUMAR 
YADAV RAJESH YADAV USHA YADAV BCNO 30-10-1999 918957288827 Indian OPEN SEAT

420134200 93960 V SHESHIDHER
V NAGESHWAR 
RAO V KALPANA SCNO 11-09-2000 919492257059 Indian OPEN SEAT

200148707 93961 ANKIT KIRORIMAL SHEELA SCNO 31-12-1995 918130603002 Indian OPEN SEAT

420100283 93969

SISTLA 
VENKATA 
NAGA 
LOHITHA 
GAYATHRI

SISTLA VENKATA 
NAGA 
RAJASEKHAR

SISTLA LAKSHMI 
VENKATA KAMESWARI GNNO 19-02-2002 919866076684 Indian OPEN SEAT

390302540 93970
SIMRAN 
ASIWAL

SUNIL KUMAR 
ASIWAL NEETU ASIWAL SCNO 12-06-1998 919672723242 Indian OPEN SEAT

410803470 93972 SHRIRAM M MOHAN S KAVITHA R GNNO 21-09-2001 919442640716 Indian OPEN SEAT

311103213 93975

MANNA 
SHIVSUMAN 
BHOLANATH

BHOLANATH 
KALIPADA 
MANNA

ALPANA BHOLANATH 
MANNA GNNO 27-12-2000 919921284583 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120502554 93977

SHAIK 
MOHAMMED 
AWAIZ 
HUSSAIN

SHAIK DILEEP 
HUSSAIN SHAIK NOOREAYEN BCNO 04-04-2000 919381812501 Indian OPEN SEAT

311206741 93978

SHUBHAM 
TULSHIDAS 
BONGIRWAR TULSHIDAS NAGESHWARI BCNO 06-10-1998 917057825678 Indian OPEN SEAT

150205015 93979
ANSHU 
KUMARI AMRENDRA RAM ANITA KUMARI SCNO 05-09-2000 919934282368 Indian OPEN SEAT

410117907 93982

LAMONTE 
EZRA 
SOHKHLET

EDMUND 
SYIEMIONG LUCINDA SOHKHLET STNO 12-12-2000 919862557043 Indian OPEN SEAT

390324608 93983
ABHISHEK 
KUMAR

AKHILESHWAR 
KUMAR KIRAN SINHA BCNO 06-02-1998 919660941858 Indian OPEN SEAT

270223985 93985 SAGAR B M MUNI VEERAPPA BHAGYAMMA STNO 20-07-1998 917019047847 Indian OPEN SEAT

310405832 93986

MOMIN 
KHIZAR 
MOMIN 
MOHD ZAFER 
SALEEM

MOMIN MOHD 
ZAFER SALEEM

MOMIN FARZANA 
NIKHAT BCNO 17-02-2001 917666106991 Indian OPEN SEAT

270710408 93989
PRAKRUTHI D 
M

MANJUNATHA D 
K USHA D BCNO 31-05-2001 919535066419 Indian OPEN SEAT

410113943 93994

NAVEEN 
VISHWANATH 
P M K K VISHWANATH KAREN VISHWANATH BCNO 09-05-2001 919884458555 Indian OPEN SEAT

310201550 93997

MAHALLE 
YASHVANT 
VASUDEO

VASUDEO 
KASHIRAM 
MAHALLE JAYA BCNO 12-04-2001 919067949210 Indian OPEN SEAT

410108504 94006 U AMBIKA K R UMAPATHY S VIJI SCNO 23-03-2002 919444538526 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120609408 94009
ANUSHKA 
ADHIKARI

UDAYAN 
ADHIKARI JHUMA ADHIKARI GNNO 03-08-2000 919475116940 Indian OPEN SEAT

460815853 94013
NILESH 
BISWAS

DINESH 
CHANDRA 
BISWAS KAKALI BISWAS SCNO 27-08-2000 919477640094 Indian OPEN SEAT

120303439 94014
UTHKARSH 
KAMMILI

RAMA KRISHNA 
KAMMILI

MADHAVI NAGA 
LAKSHMI EWNO 08-03-2002 917981794357 Indian OPEN SEAT

120600812 94020
VAKAMULLU 
SUSHMA

VAKAMULLU 
SRINIVASA RAO VAKAMULLU DEVI BCNO 19-03-2000 918500900997 Indian OPEN SEAT

200122820 94022
KU 
SATYANSHU SATYESH SHARMA RENU SHARMA GNNO 05-10-1999 919300395297 Indian OPEN SEAT

420503003 94024

KOMMU 
BHANU 
PRASAD

PARUSHA 
RAMULU SUJATHA SCNO 11-10-2001 918341516336 Indian OPEN SEAT

120510012 94028
GADDE SAM 
SAILAS

GADDE 
ABRAHAM 
LINCOLN BABU DUGGIRALA SUNITA SCNO 15-11-2001 919849111131 Indian OPEN SEAT

310401457 94033

MALUSARE 
MANSI 
PRADEEP PRADEEP ANJALI GNNO 20-11-1999 917499553204 Indian OPEN SEAT

390511795 94034 SMITA ANAND LAXMI NARAIN GYANVATI SCNO 04-04-1999 918299438897 Indian OPEN SEAT

380500431 94042 SURBHI GARG MUKESH KUMAR ANAMIKA GNNO 03-12-2000 918837718738 Indian OPEN SEAT

460827060 94044
MANOSHI 
PRAMANIK

NIRANJAN 
PRAMANIK USHA PRAMANIK BCNO 27-04-1999 919749604652 Indian OPEN SEAT

280815775 94047
KRISHNENDU 
V RAJU V SHYLAJA N P SCNO 15-12-2000 917736549737 Indian OPEN SEAT

280200231 94056
SANABIN 
NOUSHAD NOUSHAD V A HASEENA NOUSHAD BCNO 14-04-2000 918086807898 Indian OPEN SEAT

390322949 94059 PREETI MEENA UDAY SINGH LAKHAN BAI STNO 15-12-2001 919950841352 Indian OPEN SEAT
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200117199 94060
KRISHNA 
SINGH

RAJENDER 
KUMAR SINGH SUMAN SINGH SCNO 01-07-1991 919990852874 Indian OPEN SEAT

310907952 94063

BANGAR 
ANUP 
DIPAKRAO DIPAKRAO SHIVSHALA BCNO 28-12-2000 918857913151 Indian OPEN SEAT

200107551 94065
ANOUSHKA 
BARNWAL

SHEKHAR 
BARNWAL RANJU BARNWAL GNNO 08-03-2001 919810106372 Indian OPEN SEAT

180100024 94066

DELVADIYA 
AVADH 
KAMLESH KAMLESH PARUL EWNO 14-07-2001 917874652874 Indian OPEN SEAT

120202990 94070
AKULA 
HAFIZUN A HAKEEM A NARGIS BCNO 16-03-2001 919666630035 Indian OPEN SEAT

200133636 94072
RAHUL 
JAISWAL

SITARAM 
JAISWAL MEERA JAISWAL BCNO 07-09-2001 919454482479 Indian OPEN SEAT

270203849 94073

SAISHANMUK
HA 
SUDHAMAYI 
ERRAMILLI E S N B SRINIVAS

P VENKATA LAKSHMI 
KAMESWARI GNNO 11-01-2002 919535702299 Indian OPEN SEAT

310980723 94080

DUGANI 
SNEHAL 
MURGENDRA MURGENDRA SUJATA GNNO 03-04-2000 919421181225 Indian OPEN SEAT

420119823 94084 V SAI ARUN V SURESH K NEERAJA EWNO 26-07-2002 919885633649 Indian OPEN SEAT

460815838 94096 ANWESHA DAS ABIR BARAN DAS SARBANI DAS GNNO 04-03-1999 919330267422 Indian OPEN SEAT
410905557 94104 PUJAA N R RAMESH N KANNIAMMAL S BCNO 21-11-2000 919840547100 Indian OPEN SEAT

390203746 94105
KALURAM 
SINGHAL

MUNNI RAM 
SINGHAL MANJU DEVI SCNO 09-12-1996 918005873955 Indian OPEN SEAT

420110839 94106
MEGHANA 
ROTE

ANIL KUMAR 
ROTE VEENA ROTE BCNO 15-09-2001 918179769402 Indian OPEN SEAT

120505343 94107 KOLLI SHAILA
KOLLI KRISHNA 
MURTHY VASI REDDY ARUNA GNNO 30-01-2001 919985404458 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120608325 94110
INKOLLU 
JASWANTH SAI

INKOLLU 
VISWANADH

INKOLLU GAYATHRI 
DEVI BCNO 30-12-2001 918008555014 Indian OPEN SEAT

280810977 94111 AJEESH A AYYAPPAN P SHAILAJA SCNO 20-10-1999 918281235941 Indian OPEN SEAT

280807548 94126
SREELAKSHMI 
K B BABU K K SHEEBA BCNO 11-12-1998 919496268105 Indian OPEN SEAT

420131312 94129
BANOTH 
VENNALA

BANOTH 
RAMSINGH BANOTH SAROJA STNO 03-01-1999 919848403455 Indian OPEN SEAT

410116544 94130 S VARSHA

R 
SANKARANARAYA
NAN S KAVITHA EWNO 07-11-2001 919444067486 Indian OPEN SEAT

420118369 94131 BODA AKHILA BODA HIMAGIRI BODA JYOTHI BCNO 29-09-2000 919441763019 Indian OPEN SEAT

460401416 94142
ANIRBAN 
BARAT DILIP BARAT RINKU BARAT BCNO 05-10-2001 918529158489 Indian OPEN SEAT

410703259 94143
SHERIN 
BRITTO S V SUNDARA RAJ S MERLIN SHA BCNO 09-12-2000 919597076525 Indian OPEN SEAT

310909004 94145
PARAB 
KOMAL UDAY UDAY UTTARA GNNO 19-10-2000 918806462806 Indian OPEN SEAT

420130694 94149
KALYA 
BINDHU RANI

KALYA RAVI 
KUMAR KALYA USHA RANI BCNO 07-06-2002 919849146793 Indian OPEN SEAT

390311077 94152
PRANAV RAJ 
SHARMA

DHARM RAJ 
SHARMA SUNITA SHARMA GNNO 12-02-2001 919414278563 Indian OPEN SEAT

440901504 94156 RITIKA SAHDEV BABITA SCNO 03-05-2002 919739750355 Indian OPEN SEAT

120510273 94157
ROLLAPADU 
SHILPA

ROLLAPADU 
MALLIKARJUNA

ROLLAPADU 
MALLESWARI BCNO 08-02-2001 919908666209 Indian OPEN SEAT

410802077 94158
VARALAKSHMI 
 D DHANARAJ M VALLINAYAGI D BCNO 30-07-2001 919488565748 Indian OPEN SEAT

280814321 94159 HANA
GAFOOR 
MARAKKAR M P RAMLA A M BCNO 21-06-2000 919142097660 Indian OPEN SEAT

420111422 94163 R ABHINAY R BALRAJU R SHYLAJA GNNO 26-06-2000 917893250934 Indian OPEN SEAT
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170102323 94166
ADITYA 
KUMAR SINHA

NARAYAN 
KUMAR SINHA SUJATA SINHA BCNO 29-03-2000 918817387233 Indian OPEN SEAT

281107603 94175
SNEHA N 
SANKAR

SANKARAN 
KUTTY N SARALA N SCNO 11-06-1999 919496156559 Indian OPEN SEAT

410901593 94176
SUBAHARINI K 
S SUNDARAM K CHITRA R GNNO 22-06-2002 919942415369 Indian OPEN SEAT

390354549 94179

PUSHPENDRA 
SINGH 
TANWAR

VIKRAM SINGH 
TANWAR PUSHPA KANWAR BCNO 25-01-2000 917733080140 Indian OPEN SEAT

440704955 94180 AYUSHI SINGH T B SINGH NEERAJ SINGH GNNO 12-11-1997 916393360724 Indian OPEN SEAT
200128361 94184 SWATI GAJRAJ DEEPA SCNO 22-06-2000 919650548072 Indian OPEN SEAT

120206364 94185
RAJAPUTHRA 
SRI GAYATHRI

RAJAPUTHRA 
JAGADEESWARA 
PRASAD B VIJAYA BHARATHI BCNO 15-08-2000 919652683176 Indian OPEN SEAT

420130099 94187
BANDHANADA
M RESHMA

BANDHANADAM 
SANTHOSH 
KUMAR

BANDHANADAM 
SLEEVA RANI BCNO 10-12-2001 919505852215 Indian OPEN SEAT

311207092 94188

SAKKARGE 
PRIYANKA 
GANGADHAR GANGADHAR GANGAMANI BCNO 02-10-2000 918421288613 Indian OPEN SEAT

311015718 94189 LATA KUMARI SOHAN LAL RATI DEVI BCNO 11-12-1997 918433664659 Indian OPEN SEAT

390316837 94197
ANANYA 
SINGHANIA

KRISHAN KUMAR 
MEENA PINKY MEENA STNO 18-11-2001 919887740402 Indian OPEN SEAT

311800801 94198
VAISHNAVI 
SAMANI AVINASH SAMANI AMITA SAMANI EWNO 03-11-2001 919702728728 Indian OPEN SEAT

200107597 94199
ANOUSHKA 
SHARMA RAJEEV SHARMA POONAM SHARMA GNNO 18-12-1999 919968661718 Indian OPEN SEAT

270216631 94203 DEEPTHI H HAREESHA N N SEEMA ITHAL GNNO 03-05-1999 919618353482 Indian OPEN SEAT
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440400717 94205
GULSHAN 
SINGH NIHAL SINGH NEELU SINGH SCNO 16-02-2000 917827099356 Indian OPEN SEAT

460101793 94225
ANUSHKA 
MITRA DEBASISH MITRA PRATIMA MITRA EWNO 28-07-1999 918100354526 Indian OPEN SEAT

440801753 94229 MEGHA SINGH
SURENDRA PAL 
SINGH PREETI SINGH GNNO 06-06-2000 919415024989 Indian OPEN SEAT

410100127 94242 U JEEVIKA S ULAGANNAL S SRIDHEVI BCNO 24-07-2002 916385109990 Indian OPEN SEAT
311802224 94244 DIYA JAIN PRAVIN JAIN MANISHA JAIN GNNO 30-10-2001 919324954838 Indian OPEN SEAT

380202383 94247 YUVRAJ SINGH
GURJINDER 
SADIORA SIMRAN BCNO 05-12-2000 919878283891 Indian OPEN SEAT

440106225 94250 SUMIT KUMAR
DHEERENDRA 
SINGH PINKY SCNO 17-06-2000 919457483180 Indian OPEN SEAT

411003336 94256 SANDHYA A ALAGIRISAMY R ANBARASI A BCNO 02-10-2001 919159836606 Indian OPEN SEAT

390366087 94257
HEMANT 
MEENA

BANSHI LAL 
MEENA RUKMANI BAI STNO 27-02-1999 919166930996 Indian OPEN SEAT

200111976 94260
MUSKAN 
GARG

SANJEEV KUMAR 
GARG SANGEETA GARG GNNO 02-12-2000 919873760362 Indian OPEN SEAT

281201545 94269 SOMANATH R RANGANATHAN G GANDHIMATHI R BCNO 03-05-2000 918122775323 Indian OPEN SEAT

160105022 94270 AYUSH JAIN
PRAMOD KUMAR 
JAIN RUCHI JAIN GNNO 17-07-2001 919999283375 Indian OPEN SEAT

210102001 94284

PRATHAMESH 
VISHWAS 
GAWAS VISHWAS GAWAS DARSHANA GAWAS GNNO 27-04-2001 917083024849 Indian OPEN SEAT

200119704 94289 AFSAROON AKBAR SAKULAT BCNO 01-07-1998 919521908438 Indian OPEN SEAT

360409628 94294 SNEHA SWAIN DEBASISH SWAIN NARMADA SWAIN GNNO 03-03-2001 919437311475 Indian OPEN SEAT

140208773 94295
SAGARJIT 
KASHYAP NAVAJYOTI DEKA LEKHASRI KALITA EWNO 15-03-1999 919435344443 Indian OPEN SEAT

390202793 94298 ANKIT SISODIA
SHARVAN 
KUMAR SISODIA MANJULATA SCNO 26-07-1996 917742331855 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120106152 94304
PALLE BLESSY 
EUNICE PALLE DAVID JIJJI PALLE SUNEETHA SCNO 19-06-2000 917382308052 Indian OPEN SEAT

440708159 94310
SANDEEP 
KUMAR DEVENDRA SINGH SHASHI DEVI BCPH 01-04-2002 919458800292 Indian OPEN SEAT

280603981 94311 LEKSHMI A M
ASOKAKUMAR A 
G MAYA M S GNNO 24-06-2000 919497620145 Indian OPEN SEAT

390351744 94318 TAHIR HASAN
SALEEM KHAN 
TELI AMEENA BANO GNNO 23-04-1999 919587217379 Indian OPEN SEAT

120303145 94319

BELLAMKOND
A TIRUPATHI 
KUSHWANTH

BELLAMKONDA 
VENKATA SIVA 
SAI GOPI

BELLAMKONDA 
HYMAVATHI BCNO 18-05-2000 919440766198 Indian OPEN SEAT

120606156 94321

KALLA 
BHAVYA 
VARSHINI

KALLA DEVI 
VENKATA 
GANGADHAR RAO KALLA SARASWATHI BCNO 08-03-2000 919885226799 Indian OPEN SEAT

450102557 94329
MANVEE 
AGARWAL

SANJEEV KUMAR 
AGARWAL REENA AGARWAL GNNO 23-04-1999 919412546429 Indian OPEN SEAT

380200101 94330 VIKAS PREM CHAND SUMITRA DEVI BCNO 10-03-2001 919896681710 Indian OPEN SEAT
200140153 94332 SHEETAL ROHTAS SUNITA EWNO 20-07-2000 918053994988 Indian OPEN SEAT

280909057 94334
SHELSIYA 
SHIBIN E P IBRAHIM E P SAIFUNNISA BCNO 15-08-1998 918593973257 Indian OPEN SEAT

390313445 94339 VINIT SINGH RAJNISH SINGH RANJU SINGH GNNO 07-07-1999 919726143402 Indian OPEN SEAT

280813605 94340
MANJUNATH 
K AJITH AJITH KUMAR E SHEEJA AJITHKUMAR K GNNO 05-10-2001 919349710235 Indian OPEN SEAT

420109868 94342
VENNELA 
GUGGILLA

DAMODHARACHA
RY BHAGYAMMA BCNO 06-03-1997 917984171703 Indian OPEN SEAT

390333999 94343
DEVENDRA 
SINGH MEENA

BRIJENDRA 
SINGH MEENA KAILA DEVI STNO 10-06-1999 919414736511 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390507356 94345
SWETA 
KRISHNAN

MOHAN KUMAR 
SINGH SHAIL KUMARI BCNO 30-06-1997 919431447265 Indian OPEN SEAT

420109896 94355

SHAIK 
MUFIDA 
UMME 
AYMAN

SHAIK ANWAR 
BASHA SHAIK ZAREENA BANU BCNO 21-01-2002 919441689947 Indian OPEN SEAT

420128428 94361
CHILUPURI 
APURVA

CHILUPURI 
RAVINDER CHILUPURI RAMADEVI BCNO 07-10-1999 919100198633 Indian OPEN SEAT

270810120 94364 DEEKSHA M MAHESH A NAGAMANI B BCNO 09-11-2000 919980816232 Indian OPEN SEAT

441107532 94365 VISHAL YADAV
RAMESH 
CHANDRA YADAV MEENA YADAV BCNO 02-07-1996 918875318159 Indian OPEN SEAT

240104628 94367 ANANYA SANJEEV KUMAR BABITA KUMARI SCNO 23-01-2001 919418125165 Indian OPEN SEAT
200105696 94369 SANYA RANA SANJAY RANA SUSHMA RANA BCNO 30-09-2001 919810604450 Indian OPEN SEAT

280104865 94371 MAANAS BABY BABY S SUNITHA BABY BCNO 22-12-1999 919495557765 Indian OPEN SEAT

441000165 94378
SHEETAL 
SHARMA

HARI MOHAN 
SHARMA MANJU SHARMA GNNO 07-11-2000 918859667940 Indian OPEN SEAT

220101591 94380

ANANDANI 
SAKSHI 
MAHESH

MAHESH 
GOVINDRAM 
ANANDANI

SUNITA MAHESH 
ANANDANI GNNO 20-12-2001 919825091599 Indian OPEN SEAT

281114845 94381
J SWETHA 
UDAY B UDAYA KUMAR R JASMINE SCNO 29-08-2000 919447545470 Indian OPEN SEAT

390300219 94383
AVINASH 
ANAND

ARJUN KUMAR 
RAM MANJU DEVI SCNO 23-02-2001 919828969946 Indian OPEN SEAT

420103763 94384

VARSHA 
ANNA 
ABRAHAM

ABRAHAM 
VARKEY GEETHA ABRAHAM GNNO 14-07-2000 919949696133 Indian OPEN SEAT

200117617 94385 URVASHI RAJESH VEERMATI BCNO 13-03-2000 919350092856 Indian OPEN SEAT

390322338 94397 RAHUL JAGDISH PRASAD MAMTA SCNO 14-09-1999 918860315369 Indian OPEN SEAT
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410800250 94399 HEPSHIBA X
XAVIER 
THANARAJAN A JESINTHA T BCNO 04-04-2001 919486066082 Indian OPEN SEAT

410117421 94401 SAMIYYA ANSARI RAMEELA BEGUM BCNO 28-04-2000 918248083287 Indian OPEN SEAT

410909505 94403
ARUN KUMAR 
M MURALI D SUMATHI M BCNO 03-09-1998 919042624347 Indian OPEN SEAT

390323514 94408
BHAVNA 
RATHORE

KRIPAL SINGH 
RATHORE SUMITA RATHORE EWNO 18-11-1999 919016508537 Indian OPEN SEAT

390503102 94410 PRATIKSHA SOMPAL SINGH MANOKALA DEVI SCNO 05-08-2000 919716403871 Indian OPEN SEAT

280704491 94411
KARTHIK B 
KRISHNA

BALAKRISHNAN 
NAIR BINDU B NAIR GNNO 27-11-1998 919495634724 Indian OPEN SEAT

390337533 94413
HIMANSHU 
VERMA

GANPAT LAL 
VERMA KAMLESH DEVI VERMA SCNO 21-01-2000 918561822425 Indian OPEN SEAT

420136757 94415 K SHREYA K SAILU K SUNITHA BCNO 15-09-1998 919966367253 Indian OPEN SEAT

200148634 94416 KAUSER ALAM MD IBRAHIM NUJHAT BANU BCNO 02-10-1999 917217384685 Indian OPEN SEAT

440715148 94419
PANKAJ 
KUMAR VINOD KUMAR MEERA DEVI SCNO 18-08-1999 918052661139 Indian OPEN SEAT

360300160 94420
AMIT KUMAR 
PATNAIK

PRADEEP KUMAR 
PATNAIK MADHUSMITA SAHU GNNO 03-09-1999 919437091770 Indian OPEN SEAT

440205993 94422
SAURABH 
TRIPATHI

BINDU LAL 
TRIPATHI VIMALA TRIPATHI EWNO 11-06-1997 917355121152 Indian OPEN SEAT

300303900 94424 ASIF KHAN
MUSHTAK 
AHMED KHAN CHAND BEE BCNO 05-02-2001 918982745335 Indian OPEN SEAT

120502158 94426

KOLLI 
VENKATA 
PRUDHVI 
RANGA

KOLLI VENKATA 
KOTESWARA RAO KOLLI PADMAVATHI BCNO 24-04-1999 916300354154 Indian OPEN SEAT

460901100 94428
SHREYASHREE 
ADHIKARI

SUSANTA KUMAR 
ADHIKARI MUKTI ADHIKARI GNNO 25-07-1999 918250276982 Indian OPEN SEAT

200120813 94433 MANSI JAGBIR SINGH SUNITA GNNO 01-11-2001 919711541702 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270601118 94440
PRAMOD 
SURANAGI MARILINGAPPA MALLAMMA BCNO 12-11-1998 919902721772 Indian OPEN SEAT

281103774 94442 SKITLES N NAKULAN S SURIJI R BCNO 09-03-1999 919995040593 Indian OPEN SEAT

311108094 94444
SAKSHI 
CHANDANKAR RAMDAS RUPALI SCNO 24-11-2001 918459185243 Indian OPEN SEAT

230200872 94451 ADITYA SAINI VEENIT ANJU BCNO 12-02-2000 918860686531 Indian OPEN SEAT

380400820 94455
PRABHDANVIR 
 SINGH GURMEET SINGH JASPREET KAUR GNNO 25-08-2000 919814101074 Indian OPEN SEAT

420105562 94457 VEENA PABBA MALLESH PABBA SUNITHA PABBA GNNO 20-02-2001 919989428989 Indian OPEN SEAT

270301699 94461
MANOJ R 
BHARADWAJ RAVISHANKAR B R POORNIMA M S EWNO 21-05-2001 916363319479 Indian OPEN SEAT

220102292 94465
ZINAL N 
KANSHIYA

NIRAV M 
KANSHIYA VINA N KANSHIYA SCNO 28-05-2000 917043428500 Indian OPEN SEAT

300310503 94472
SHREYANSH 
JAIN DEVENDRA JAIN KIRAN JAIN EWNO 29-07-2000 917470573642 Indian OPEN SEAT

440107699 94476
SHRAVYA 
SINGH JITENDRA SINGH RAMA SINGH BCNO 12-01-2000 919412254154 Indian OPEN SEAT

441001943 94477
PRATIMA 
SONKAR

SARYU PRASAD 
SONKAR ALKA DEVI SCNO 04-04-1999 919972217679 Indian OPEN SEAT

420500335 94481 NAMINDLA SAI NARSAIAH VINODHA SCNO 30-08-2001 919553043054 Indian OPEN SEAT

120100874 94482
SEELAM 
RAJESWARY

SEELAM 
SREENIVASULU 
REDDY SEELAM PRASANNA GNNO 07-01-2002 919290100000 Indian OPEN SEAT

281210065 94483 FARSANA K S SHANAVAS K A SEEMA M M BCNO 30-07-2001 919847777159 Indian OPEN SEAT

280303613 94489
SNEHA SARA 
ABEY

ABEY MON 
GEORGE REBECCA ABEY GNNO 24-03-2000

021494460002
14 Indian OPEN SEAT

420111032 94491
PAMULAPATI 
RAMYA SRI SAI

PAMULAPATI 
SRINIVASA RAO PAMULAPATI ARUNA EWNO 17-03-2001 919542896810 Indian OPEN SEAT
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440209770 94493 DINESH YADAV
RAM DHANI 
YADAV USHA DEVI BCNO 07-07-1998 917240678716 Indian OPEN SEAT

230103827 94499
MUSKAN 
SETHI

ASHWANI 
KUMAR SETHI JYOTI SETHI GNNO 16-07-1999 917302508344 Indian OPEN SEAT

230102653 94501
MIMANSA 
SHARMA

ANIL KUMAR 
SHARMA SUSHILA SHARMA GNNO 25-07-2000 919560037589 Indian OPEN SEAT

440504209 94504
NIHARIKA 
SINGH DEVENDRA SINGH VIDYAWATI SINGH GNNO 11-01-2000 918853429826 Indian OPEN SEAT

281208964 94506
MUHSINA M 
M

MOHAMAD ALI 
M A FATHIMA K A BCNO 27-01-2001 919633502725 Indian OPEN SEAT

220100674 94507

DHYEY 
VIRENKUMAR 
PARIKH

VIRENKUMAR 
PARIKH

ARTI VIRENKUMAR 
PARIKH GNNO 01-08-2001 919408156236 Indian OPEN SEAT

280701437 94508
GOPIKA 
SAJEEV SAJEEV P K BEENA VIJAYAN BCNO 23-08-1999 919447684306 Indian OPEN SEAT

390327754 94509
DEVYANI 
JOSHI B S JOSHI JYOTI JOSHI GNNO 04-09-2001 917568111492 Indian OPEN SEAT

460400551 94510
SHAYAK 
CHAKRABORTY

JAYANTA 
CHAKRABORTY SWATI CHAKRABORTY GNNO 17-10-2001 919475935675 Indian OPEN SEAT

390310128 94511
DAKSH 
JAKHAR SUBHASH JAKHAR SAVITA JAKHAR BCNO 06-09-1999 918668393486 Indian OPEN SEAT

420108679 94517
PALNATI INDU 
SREE

PALNATI VENKAT 
REDDY PALNATI MANJULATHA GNNO 31-08-2001 918008756251 Indian OPEN SEAT

410608805 94519
VINOTH 
RAMJI N G GANESAN N RAJESWARI B BCNO 09-09-2000 919486260369 Indian OPEN SEAT

390358092 94522

RAHUL 
KUMAR 
KULDEEP

GYAN CHAND 
KULDEEP PREM DEVI SCNO 15-10-2002 918952831825 Indian OPEN SEAT

280804552 94527
RIYANA BEEVI 
PC

MUHAMMED 
RIYAS PC NASEERA RIYAS PC BCNO 13-02-2000 919061694645 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280903222 94534
MUHAMMED 
SUHAIL ABDUL AZEEZ T K E K REMLA BCNO 17-02-1998 918943200524 Indian OPEN SEAT

311505584 94538
MANISH 
UMESH BORSE UMESH BORSE ARCHANA U BORSE BCNO 19-08-2000 918208455720 Indian OPEN SEAT

300310575 94539 DIPTI PANDIT MILIND PANDIT SUNITA PANDIT EWNO 05-09-1999 918319064266 Indian OPEN SEAT

390607084 94542
KHUSHBU 
SARGARA

NEMI CHAND 
SARGARA CHANDA SARGARA SCNO 03-04-1998 917737369024 Indian OPEN SEAT

390358768 94545
KAMLESH 
KUMAR DESHRAJ YADAV MANJU DEVI BCNO 20-01-2000 919911124684 Indian OPEN SEAT

411303887 94550 VIGNESH S

SUNDARA 
VENKATA 
KRISHNAN S KALYANI A GNNO 03-11-2001 919944043593 Indian OPEN SEAT

410205865 94552
MOUNRAGUL 
S K KRISHNA S K

SHANMUGAVADIVU P 
S GNNO 20-08-2001

713498420871
34 Indian OPEN SEAT

170300710 94557
VANDANA 
DHIVER KHEMLAL DHIVER CHANDRA DEVI DHIVER BCNO 30-03-2001

182081208405
50 Indian OPEN SEAT

280805202 94564
NANDANA 
VINOD VINOD C NISHA K GNNO 28-08-2000 919048555498 Indian OPEN SEAT

281113772 94565 GOKUL G
B R GANAPATHI 
AITHALA GAYATHRI EWNO 12-01-2002 919895952634 Indian OPEN SEAT

390102120 94568 ASMA JEELANI
ABDUS SALAM 
JEELANI KAHKASHAN KHATOON GNNO 17-09-2001 917007638687 Indian OPEN SEAT

390515322 94573 ANJALI SHAILESH GUPTA USHA GUPTA BCNO 19-04-1999 919755200346 Indian OPEN SEAT

140300423 94578 RITWIKA PAUL
TUSHAR KANTI 
PAUL CHANDRANI PAUL GNNO 19-11-1999 919435941166 Indian OPEN SEAT

281209884 94583
MALAVIKA 
MANOJ MANOJ KS SHEENA MANOJ BCNO 19-05-2000 916282544387 Indian OPEN SEAT

160112288 94587 DIVYA SATBIR SINGH NEELAM BCNO 19-02-1999 919416509482 Indian OPEN SEAT

390309210 94591 RITU PUNIA
RANDHEER 
SINGH PUNIA SUSHILA PUNIA BCNO 25-12-1998 919636407466 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270215321 94599 YAMUNA D DHANARAJ V SASIKALA S BCNO 09-08-2000 918667372162 Indian OPEN SEAT

120506359 94601

ADDANKI 
MANOJ 
KUMAR

ADDANKI 
VENKATESWARA 
RAO ADDANKI NAGENDRA SCNO 20-04-2001 918096269567 Indian OPEN SEAT

420114438 94602

CHITHALURI 
SHIVA SAI 
VARA PRASAD

CHITHALURI 
RAVINDAR

CHITHALURI 
CHILAKAMMA BCNO 26-06-2000 919642456292 Indian OPEN SEAT

150202023 94605
NEIKETA 
SINHA KAMLESH KUMAR PRABHA SINHA EWNO 08-10-1999 917903070877 Indian OPEN SEAT

390514548 94615
AVANTIKA 
JANGID

SATYANARAYAN 
JANGID MADHU JANGID BCNO 10-01-2000 919649238909 Indian OPEN SEAT

220203288 94618

BHOI 
PANKILKUMAR 
 ANILBHAI ANILBHAI LAXMIBEN BCNO 22-08-2001 916354534436 Indian OPEN SEAT

280705903 94619 ABEL STEPHEN
K ALEXANDER 
STEPHEN DENCY STEPHEN GNNO 20-01-2000 918281803494 Indian OPEN SEAT

220203729 94621 ARYA JAYESHKUMAR HETALBEN GNNO 23-01-2002 919426030911 Indian OPEN SEAT

281108063 94628
VRINDA 
JITHENDRA J JITHENDRA S DOLLYSREEDHARAN BCNO 19-03-2000 918547206605 Indian OPEN SEAT

410120551 94630 NITISH M MUTHUSAMY S KAVITHA G BCNO 02-07-2001 919080890584 Indian OPEN SEAT

410209843 94634
SHRI SHRUTHI 
K G KANNAN K GOWRI R BCNO 16-05-2001 919629679048 Indian OPEN SEAT

440206348 94641
MOHD 
SHAHAMEER MOHD SADIQ GULSHAN PARVEEN BCNO 17-09-1999 919792248054 Indian OPEN SEAT

390322489 94644
DEEPANSHU 
GARG MAHESH KUMAR MAMTA DEVI GNNO 12-12-1997 919511521300 Indian OPEN SEAT

120301302 94645
CHINTHALAPA
LLI SOWMIKA

CHINTHALAPALLI 
SUNIL KUMAR 
REDDY

CHINTHALAPALLI 
DIVIJA GNNO 21-01-2002 919704033556 Indian OPEN SEAT

420131211 94649
SUMAYYA 
SAMREEN

MOHD 
ZAMEERUDDIN MUMTAZ BEGUM GNNO 28-04-2000 919441345608 Indian OPEN SEAT
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200132774 94662
ANEEQA 
LABEEB

MOHAMMAD 
HASNAIN SHAHEDA AZRA GNNO 04-10-1999 918287121238 Indian OPEN SEAT

311013870 94663 GAURI RAJARAM PRITI SCNO 09-10-2000 919821760608 Indian OPEN SEAT

170303307 94669
VEDANSH 
DUBEY

RAKESH KUMAR 
DUBEY MANJU DUBEY GNNO 10-01-2001 919131200926 Indian OPEN SEAT

281104170 94670
ABDULLA 
SHAVAD KHAN

HUSSANARE 
PILLAI SHAVAD 
KHAN

RASHEELA BEEGUM 
SHAVAD KHAN BCNO 24-08-2000 919567117985 Indian OPEN SEAT

160110173 94671
SUKHEN 
MANDAL SAPAN MANDAL RABOTI MANDAL EWNO 18-08-2000 916283239244 Indian OPEN SEAT

390303802 94672
PRIYANKA 
KARADIA RAJESH KARADIA POONAM KARADIA SCNO 27-06-2001 919828298517 Indian OPEN SEAT

380401570 94685
GOPAL 
MARWAHA GAGANDEEP KANCHAN GNNO 02-12-2000 919877604703 Indian OPEN SEAT

140213031 94687
PARIGYAN 
BARMAN

ARUN CHANDRA 
BARMAN

SUKLAMONI GOGOI 
BARMAN GNNO 23-10-2000 919435028355 Indian OPEN SEAT

460903694 94691
SAYAN 
BISWAS

SWAPAN KUMAR 
BISWAS MAYNA BISWAS BCNO 20-09-2000 919733307166 Indian OPEN SEAT

300401890 94694
ANJALI 
PAROUHA

SHIREESH 
PAROUHA USHA PAROUHA GNNO 14-02-2001 916377290529 Indian OPEN SEAT

200117985 94697 NISHANT GULAB SINGH PREM DEVI SCNO 31-10-2000 919212988400 Indian OPEN SEAT

410501378 94698

SAMBHAVI 
UMRAO 
SANGODE

UMRAO 
GULABRAO 
SANGODE

SUKESHNI UMRAO 
SANGODE SCNO 17-10-2000 919843041175 Indian OPEN SEAT

311109785 94700
ANTARIKSH 
MANOJ PATIL MANOJ PATIL BABY PATIL SCNO 06-09-2001 919172407848 Indian OPEN SEAT

140202739 94702 NIBID ATREYA
CHANDAN 
BORTHAKUR MAINAMANI DEVI GNNO 08-12-1999 919365379962 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280308677 94703
MUKUND 
SHIVAKUMAR

SHIVAKUMAR 
GANAPATHIYADA
N VEEDU

POORNIMA 
SHIVAKUMAR GNNO 18-08-2000 917907398502 Indian OPEN SEAT

150205971 94707 SHREY RAJ
ANUP KUMAR 
SINHA SANGITA SINHA GNNO 09-04-2000 919304012815 Indian OPEN SEAT

460602117 94713 RAJ SINGH SANJAY SINGH NITU SINGH GNNO 22-05-2000 918240254742 Indian OPEN SEAT

380303109 94715 JAYESH SOHAL RAJESH SOHAL POONAM SOHAL BCNO 01-10-2000 919463088225 Indian OPEN SEAT

200150370 94716
ISHANI 
GHATAK INDRAJIT GHATAK SHWETA GHATAK GNNO 12-05-2001 917838441726 Indian OPEN SEAT

300302661 94717
SHRUTI 
SINGHAI BASANT SINGHAI ANJANA SINGHAI EWNO 03-11-2001 919409559894 Indian OPEN SEAT

440831450 94728
BITTHAL 
AGRAWAL

DEEPAK 
AGRAWAL LAXMI AGRAWAL GNNO 11-07-2000 917571837017 Indian OPEN SEAT

160107019 94730
MUSKAN 
JAKHAL PHOOL KUMAR ROSHANI BCNO 10-04-2001

168981684016
89 Indian OPEN SEAT

460500200 94736 ARGHA BERA
DILIP KUMAR 
BERA LIPIKA SINGHA ROY GNNO 16-02-2001 918145684564 Indian OPEN SEAT

460603940 94738

KHURSID 
ALAM 
MANDAL

ABDUS SATTAR 
MANDAL RINA BIBI GNNO 10-08-2000 919163316026 Indian OPEN SEAT

200130567 94739 ANUSHKA SURENDER SINGH SUNITA SCNO 17-07-2001 919821925665 Indian OPEN SEAT

390331081 94742 UDAY SINGH LAXMAN PRASAD KAMALA DEVI SCNO 10-02-2002 919785734323 Indian OPEN SEAT
200100073 94746 MUKUL KIRAN SINGH SEEMA DEVI GNNO 25-06-2001 919811292819 Indian OPEN SEAT

120506187 94755
DIRSIPAMU 
DIVYA

DIRSIPAMU 
PUSHPA RAO DIRSIPAMU SUJATHA SCNO 19-06-2001 919502431210 Indian OPEN SEAT

300307463 94756
PRATEEK 
KALRA ROHIT KALRA LOVELEEN KALRA BCNO 16-02-1998 919111117736 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420203562 94766
THOGARU 
JAYACHANDRA

THOGARU 
RAJAIAH THOGARU INDIRA SCNO 12-08-2001 919948890797 Indian OPEN SEAT

420200527 94768

TUMMA 
SREEYA 
SANTHOSHI T SURESH KUMAR SHIVARANJANI BCNO 23-10-2001 919394312633 Indian OPEN SEAT

420109222 94774

MOHD KHAJA 
SAMEER 
SOHARWARDI

MOHD 
MOINUDDIN 
SOHARWARDI NAHEEDUNNISA BCNO 12-07-2001 917989071400 Indian OPEN SEAT

120303634 94775
NALLU 
GAYATHRI NALLU SURESH NALLU RAGHAVARANI STNO 02-07-1998 918500085893 Indian OPEN SEAT

120611136 94780

CHAMANA 
YESHWANTH 
SAI NAVEEN

CHAMANA KIRAN 
KUMAR

CHAMANA ARUNA 
KUMARI SCNO 06-09-2000 919705662539 Indian OPEN SEAT

390356470 94781
LUCKY 
TAGAYA

BANSHI LAL 
TAGAYA NATHI DEVI SCNO 01-01-1999 917878044012 Indian OPEN SEAT

420201525 94789
GODAM 
YASHASHWINI

GODAM VAMAN 
RAO GODAM SUREKHA STNO 25-05-2001 919440617453 Indian OPEN SEAT

150244181 94794
UTKARSH 
BISWAS

BINOD KUMAR 
BISWAS SANGITA KUMARI SCNO 30-06-2001 918210930006 Indian OPEN SEAT

311403170 94800
ANKITA A 
MAJUMDER

AMITAVA 
MAJUMDER KAVERI MAJUMDER SCNO 21-12-1998 919970121179 Indian OPEN SEAT

420126215 94801
BOGAM 
MANOHAR GANGADHAR GANGAMANI SCNO 28-02-1999 919959296742 Indian OPEN SEAT

420505505 94802

PAGIDIPATI 
TEENA 
RACHANA

PAGIDIPATI VIJAY 
KUMAR

PAGIDIPATI 
SUBHASHINI SCNO 11-04-2000 917893515941 Indian OPEN SEAT

390313229 94809 RIYA SINGH MUKESH KUMAR ANITA DEVI SCNO 23-11-2001 917726042696 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120401926 94812
MADDIPATLA 
DITHVIK

MADDIPATLA 
SATISH KUMAR MADDIPATLA JALAJA GNNO 12-04-2002 919440013644 Indian OPEN SEAT

420201908 94813
SHEGGAM 
TEJASHWINI

SHEGGAM 
KISHTAIAH SHEGGAM RAJALAXMI SCNO 08-08-2000 919652225692 Indian OPEN SEAT

270230800 94818 SUBASHINY V
B V 
VENKATRAMANI V USHA GNNO 18-04-2001 919986411692 Indian OPEN SEAT

310302423 94820

SONONE 
NEHA 
MAHADEO MAHADEO SUNITA SCNO 05-04-1999 919158244324 Indian OPEN SEAT

120507164 94832
PATHAN 
AKKIFA

PATHAN 
AHAMED BASHA

PATHAN SARTHAJ 
BEGUM EWNO 11-08-2000 917702623821 Indian OPEN SEAT

410700726 94837 SIVABALU K KUMAR P LATHA R BCNO 09-05-2001 916385772309 Indian OPEN SEAT

390513022 94839
MEGHA 
MEGHWAL BLMEGHWAL SUNITA MEGHWAL SCNO 21-06-1998 919636926592 Indian OPEN SEAT

430101894 94851
DYUTIPARNA 
KARMAKAR

DILIP KUMAR 
KARMAKAR BHASWATI KARMAKAR GNNO 11-12-2000 919436926143 Indian OPEN SEAT

280500666 94856

ANJALI 
RAGHUNADAN 
 A RAGHUNADAN A NEENA T BCNO 27-01-2000 919446844774 Indian OPEN SEAT

410802872 94862 SUPRAJA V VENKATESAN V GAYATHIRI D BCNO 21-01-2000 918807466135 Indian OPEN SEAT

120302766 94864

PUSALA 
NITHISH 
KUMAR

PUSALA 
SUNANDA RAO

PUSALA VIJAYA 
NIRMALA SCNO 20-08-2001 919441930943 Indian OPEN SEAT

310301945 94870

LONARE 
SHUBHAM 
GAJANAN

GAJANAN 
NATHURAM 
LONARE SAVITA SCNO 18-08-1997 917972181568 Indian OPEN SEAT

360408626 94881
KEDARNATH 
NAIK

PRAMOD KUMAR 
NAIK YASHODA NAIK SCNO 09-11-1998 917606953650 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120516692 94883

MADDI 
CHETANA 
NAGA SAI 
LAKSHMI

MADDI JAYA 
NAGA SANKAR MADDI LAVANYA GNNO 27-08-2002 919912015393 Indian OPEN SEAT

281201592 94884 BASMA UMMER JUMAILA BCNO 08-08-2000 917594002484 Indian OPEN SEAT

311112981 94885
BUSHRA 
KARIM KHAN KARIM KHAN NASIM KARIM KHAN BCNO 13-10-2000 919921734094 Indian OPEN SEAT

160114330 94904 DIKSHA SATPAL GEETA DEVI SCNO 16-08-1997 918708061851 Indian OPEN SEAT

410907482 94908 ARCHANA B BALAKRISHNAN M KALAISELVI B BCNO 02-09-1999 919788581500 Indian OPEN SEAT

120105989 94912
DAMMU 
ABHINAI

DAMMU 
MALAKONDAIAH YEDDU RAMADEVI SCNO 13-08-2002 918985120740 Indian OPEN SEAT

281210701 94913
HARIKRISHNA
N P M DINESH P M DIVYAAMBIKA P K GNNO 08-01-2001 919074559341 Indian OPEN SEAT

240200436 94914
ABHISHEK 
KUMAR AMAR SINGH RAJ KUMARI SCNO 03-04-2001 918219450343 Indian OPEN SEAT

411405503 94920
RACHEL 
MINUSHYLA

JOSEPH RICHARD 
NIXON

REETA PREMA 
KUMARI EDWARD GNNO 26-06-1999 917550349871 Indian OPEN SEAT

420120726 94921
BATHINI 
MANISHA

BATHINI 
CHANDAR RAO BATHINI BABY BCNO 02-05-2001 919704658379 Indian OPEN SEAT

280709336 94928
MEERA 
LAKSHMI S SREEKUMAR BINDHU BCNO 23-08-2000 918089555221 Indian OPEN SEAT

281208485 94931
KRISHNENDHU 
 P U

UNNIKRISHNAN P 
G SMEERA K S BCNO 29-07-2000 919846667700 Indian OPEN SEAT

270213493 94933
SYED DANISH 
AHMED

SYED MANSOOR 
AHMED

SYEDA NAYEEMA 
MANSOOR BCNO 28-01-2000 918123684371 Indian OPEN SEAT

420114823 94940
BUDIME 
ANKITHA

BUDIME 
LINGAIAH BUDIME JAYASRI BCNO 18-05-2000 918897603186 Indian OPEN SEAT
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150247587 94943
ROSHAN 
KUMAR

NIRMAL PRASAD 
BHAGAT GULAB DEVI BCNO 26-01-1990 918409253356 Indian OPEN SEAT

280701155 94944
TERESSA 
GREGORY K ANISH XAVIER SONIA ANISH GNNO 13-10-2001 918921943469 Indian OPEN SEAT

220401429 94945
PATEL YUKTA 
DALSUKHBHAI DALSUKHBHAI DAXABEN GNNO 23-04-2000 919879338580 Indian OPEN SEAT

390323638 94946
AKANKSHA 
MALHOTRA

ASHISH 
MALHOTRA MONIKA MALHOTRA GNNO 03-07-2000

926890792129
55 Indian OPEN SEAT

440301287 94951
PRATHUM 
PATHAK MANOJ PATHAK VAISHALI PATHAK GNNO 07-02-2001 919760388553 Indian OPEN SEAT

420100020 94955

PENDEKATLA 
ROHITHA 
RUCHITHA 
VARSHINI

PENDEKATLA 
BUCHI BABU

CHINTHA 
CHANDRAKALA STNO 03-06-2001 919490407754 Indian OPEN SEAT

260304175 94957
AYESHA 
NASEEM

MD NASEEM 
EQUBAL UNDALEEB AFZAH GNNO 18-12-1998 919110922065 Indian OPEN SEAT

150222053 94963 LOVELY NARAYAN TIWARI SEEMA TIWARI GNNO 24-07-1999 917979805875 Indian OPEN SEAT

160108300 94967
GOURAV 
MANGLA

RAMPHAL 
MANGLA GUDDI DEVI SCNO 13-03-2000 918708569175 Indian OPEN SEAT

280407166 94970 MEGHA N MANOJAN A MINI N BCNO 24-04-2000 917994209703 Indian OPEN SEAT

311400784 94972 SHARMA NITIN
SHARMA 
SUNDARLAL SHARMA ANITA GNNO 15-02-2001 917779056962 Indian OPEN SEAT

311106073 94974

APURVA 
RAVINDRA 
SATOKAR

RAVINDRA 
MADHUKAR 
SATOKAR

JYOTI RAVINDRA 
SATOKAR BCNO 23-02-2001 919823846661 Indian OPEN SEAT

390356815 94984 RAHUL MEENA RAMJI LAL MEENA BIMALA DEVI STNO 06-05-2000 916367173867 Indian OPEN SEAT
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410610244 94986
PRIYADHARSHI
NI V

VIVEKANANDHAN 
 R NAGALAKSHMI T BCNO 01-09-2000 917639078320 Indian OPEN SEAT

200148064 94987 ANJU ASHOK KUMAR SUNIL DEVI BCNO 28-11-1998 918168661097 Indian OPEN SEAT

450103873 94991
PALUCK 
AERON KUSH AERON SHIKHA AERON GNNO 04-08-2000 918433447675 Indian OPEN SEAT

460810129 94994
TABISH 
JAMEEL

MD JAMIL 
AKHTAR MAZHARI SHABANA PARWEEN BCNO 20-11-1999 919971289738 Indian OPEN SEAT

420135507 94996
MOHAMMED 
SOHAIL IMRAN

KHAJA 
NASEERUDDIN NASREEN SULTANA BCNO 18-03-2001 919342353785 Indian OPEN SEAT

410903071 95004 NITHILA M
MADESHWARAN 
R LAKSHMI S BCNO 11-09-1999 919514206401 Indian OPEN SEAT

420118814 95009
CHILIVERI 
PRANATHI

CHILIVERI 
KEDARINATH CHILIVERI SHAILAJA GNNO 16-08-2001 919440010853 Indian OPEN SEAT

380500771 95010
KUMARI 
ANKITA AMBUJ KUMAR SAVITA KUMARI BCNO 04-02-2002 919417011452 Indian OPEN SEAT

460806653 95011
SONGBORTIKA 
 MUNSHI SAKTI MUNSHI RANU MUNSHI GNNO 24-11-1999 917278639007 Indian OPEN SEAT

390333870 95017 PINKI MEENA
BHEEVA RAM 
MEENA DHAPA DEVI STNO 09-04-2000 918529533523 Indian OPEN SEAT

120404304 95018
SIDDAGUNTA 
JAYASREE

SIDDAGUNTA 
BHASKAR

SIDDAGUNTA VARA 
LAKSHMI BCNO 03-08-2001 919966084725 Indian OPEN SEAT

120517225 95019
BANOTH 
DHAVEEDH

BANOTH RAVI 
NAYAK BANOTH SONI STNO 23-06-1997 919505448544 Indian OPEN SEAT

200104128 95021 PRASHANT HARISH KUMAR SHASHI DEVI SCNO 19-10-1996 918700840972 Indian OPEN SEAT

390346993 95022
AMISHA 
MEENA BABU LAL MEENA SHRAWANI DEVI STNO 05-04-1999 918824644115 Indian OPEN SEAT

311404811 95034

TITLI 
BHATTACHARY
A

JOYDEEP 
BHATTACHARYA DOLL BHATTACHARYA GNNO 12-01-2000 918850516913 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270503695 95038 AISHWARYA G NARASAPPA SUVARNA BCNO 25-11-2001 919620746611 Indian OPEN SEAT

280501301 95039
AMRA 
GAFOOR

ABDUL GAFOOR 
AHAMED AYSHABI C BCNO 15-03-1999 919400710398 Indian OPEN SEAT

280907431 95045
NAJIYA 
NASRIN C

ABDUSSAMAD 
CHEMBAKASSERY HAJARA M K BCNO 10-07-2000 919656586810 Indian OPEN SEAT

390309098 95046

HARSHAL 
SURESH 
RAMTEKE

SURESH M 
RAMTEKE SHALINI RAMTEKE SCNO 12-06-1999 919024775039 Indian OPEN SEAT

410120094 95051
RHITHIKAA 
JAYARAMAN

JAYARAMAN 
VEERASAMY AMUDHA JAYARAMAN SCNO 23-11-2000 919962793979 Indian OPEN SEAT

200116352 95055 SNEHA RAJ RAJ KUMAR RANJANA PRASAD SCNO 04-02-2000 917004252181 Indian OPEN SEAT

140212040 95059
IMRAN 
HUSSAIN

HABIBUR 
RAHMAN GULENA KHATUN GNNO 15-07-1999 918638174489 Indian OPEN SEAT

311517431 95060
ANJALI D 
MASKE DILIP MASKE VIMAL MASKE SCNO 28-01-2002 917378420578 Indian OPEN SEAT

300300561 95062
FATEMA 
MHOWWALA

HAKIMUDDIN 
MHOWWALA ARWA MHOWWALA EWNO 19-03-2001 918839082538 Indian OPEN SEAT

360200609 95063
ERICA 
BANERJEE

GOUTAM 
BANERJEE SOMA BANERJEE GNNO 14-11-2000 919437064332 Indian OPEN SEAT

200111115 95065 KOMAL VED PARKASH BALBIRI SCNO 31-01-2000 919068273852 Indian OPEN SEAT

430100369 95066

ARIJOY 
BHATTACHARJ
EE

RUPAM 
BHATTACHARJEE

KSHAMA 
BHATTACHARJEE GNNO 27-04-2001 919862208789 Indian OPEN SEAT

410803683 95070
SHIVHA SHREE 
N M MANISEKARAN N MALLIGA R BCNO 23-12-2001 919150002165 Indian OPEN SEAT

460812056 95072
ARCHISHMAN 
DAS PARESH DAS ALO DAS SCNO 16-05-2000 919836751703 Indian OPEN SEAT
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411203642 95073
PRAISY 
ANGELA A

ANTONY SATHYA 
SEELAN P JULIET A GNNO 28-06-2001 919688516075 Indian OPEN SEAT

390348258 95079
AJAY KUMAR 
MEENA

SHANKAR LAL 
MEENA MEERA DEVI MEENA STNO 09-04-2000 919983343538 Indian OPEN SEAT

280400702 95080
ANUSREE 
RETNAKARAN RETNAKARAN K V BINDU M V GNNO 26-06-2000 919497297795 Indian OPEN SEAT

280816342 95082
INAYA 
JAYAFER

JAYAFER 
NEELAMBRA HAFSA K BCNO 11-07-1999 919605722312 Indian OPEN SEAT

170105174 95087
SHESH 
NARAYAN HARI NATH DULARI BCNO 09-02-1997 918964862304 Indian OPEN SEAT

460813634 95089
BISHAKH DAS 
MANDAL

PARTHA PRATIM 
DASMANDAL CHAITI DAS MANDAL GNNO 03-11-2000 919830283617 Indian OPEN SEAT

280200814 95097 JEEVA GEORGE LONAPPAN JAYMOL GNNO 25-03-2000 917593933655 Indian OPEN SEAT

200116864 95098 SNEHA YADAV
SATENDRA SINGH 
YADAV SUNITA YADAV BCNO 26-05-2001 919953963150 Indian OPEN SEAT

120504001 95101

KAPARAPU 
VENKATA 
ABHINAY

KAPARAPU 
SRINIVASULU

KAPARAPU KRISHNA 
KUMARI BCNO 16-07-1999 919849221365 Indian OPEN SEAT

310302157 95104

ZOMBADE 
APARNA 
NAMDEORAO NAMDEORAO RATNAPRABHA SCNO 06-09-1999 919049503764 Indian OPEN SEAT

200110100 95108
MANAV 
GAMBHIR

SANDEEP 
GAMBHIR DIMPLE GAMBHIR GNNO 13-05-2000 919917292442 Indian OPEN SEAT

410804675 95112 KRISHNA S
SELVA PERUMAL 
P RENGA LAKSHMI S BCNO 01-06-2002

709372008270
93 Indian OPEN SEAT

200152739 95114 SAMIKSHA
ANIL KUMAR 
MISHRA ANJU KUMARI MISHRA GNNO 07-10-2001 919582213992 Indian OPEN SEAT
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300102389 95116 SAUD AHMED NABI AHMED FIRDOS GNNO 05-09-2001 916350379079 Indian OPEN SEAT
200119463 95121 TANNU KASHMIR SINGH KUSUM LATA BCNO 27-10-2001 917988207520 Indian OPEN SEAT

120510030 95125
KEERTHI 
KRISHNA B

PRATHAP REDDY 
B V SAVITHRI B GNNO 02-07-2000 919440127759 Indian OPEN SEAT

120508732 95131

THAMMINENI 
HEMANTH 
VENKAT 
SAIRAJ

THAMMINENI 
VENKATA 
SATYANARAYANA

THAMMINENI 
SHARMILA BCNO 27-08-2001 919182578427 Indian OPEN SEAT

170301627 95132
SHARIN KAUR 
DHUNNEY

SUKHVINDER 
SINGH DHUNNEY NISHA KAUR DHUNNEY GNNO 04-02-1998 919406070300 Indian OPEN SEAT

120106328 95135
MENDA 
MANASA

MENDA 
MURALIKRISHNA

BOMMALA 
KOTESWARAM SCNO 19-11-2000 918008929116 Indian OPEN SEAT

200116021 95136 DOLLY BHAGWAN DAS MALTI DEVI BCNO 19-11-1999 919899514851 Indian OPEN SEAT

390513754 95137
PRIYANKA 
KHARB RAJESH KUMAR SUNITA DEVI GNNO 24-11-1998 918529476865 Indian OPEN SEAT

120105686 95141
GOGULA GOPI 
KRISHNA

GOGULA 
RAVINDHRA 
BABU GOGULA MALLESWARI BCNO 08-08-2000 919493929744 Indian OPEN SEAT

410113186 95142 S VISHAAL
E 
SARATHCHANDAR PRIYA BCNO 02-08-2001 919791066123 Indian OPEN SEAT

110100336 95146
G MOHANA 
PRIYA M GOVINDA RAJ S THENMOZHI GNNO 14-10-2001 919933285386 Indian OPEN SEAT

120505098 95151

SANGU 
SATEESH 
KUMAR

SANGU 
VENKATESWARLU

SANGU DHANA 
LAKSHMI GNNO 21-08-2000 919553889919 Indian OPEN SEAT

390501372 95157 DIPIKA ADITYA SINGH SANJANA SINGH BCNO 15-02-2000 917023887012 Indian OPEN SEAT

260102652 95164
SHEKHAR 
SUMAN

SUNIL KUMAR 
BARNWAL NISHA BARNWAL EWNO 13-08-1997 918409586389 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390341361 95168
ARJUN 
SINGARIYA MEVARAM PUSHPA SCNO 09-10-1998 917611009653 Indian OPEN SEAT

390327456 95178
AAYUSHI 
GUPTA

DINESH KUMAR 
GUPTA JYOTI AGRAWAL GNNO 03-06-2000 919460140960 Indian OPEN SEAT

390480495 95180
GARGI 
CHOUDHARY

CHAINA RAM 
CHOUDHARY RASHMI CHOUDHARY GNNO 22-02-2001 919414301661 Indian OPEN SEAT

120508584 95188
KAMBAM 
NAVYA REDDY

KAMBAM PEDDA 
REDDY

KAMBAM JAYA 
LAKSHMI GNNO 05-06-2001 919849035859 Indian OPEN SEAT

230201955 95189 SAHIL YADAV MOHAN YADAV SONU YADAV BCNO 21-03-2001 919811093815 Indian OPEN SEAT

311512617 95192
KULKARNI 
MRUNMAYEE

KULKARNI 
MANGESH KULKARNI MRUNAL GNNO 07-11-2001 919422016999 Indian OPEN SEAT

280402795 95194 KADEEJA M B ASHRAF C P MAIMOONA BCNO 26-03-2000 918592891846 Indian OPEN SEAT

420502078 95196
RAMAGIRI 
SRIHARSHITHA

RAMAGIRI 
PRASAD RAMAGIRI LAVANYA BCNO 21-06-2001 918309468733 Indian OPEN SEAT

420127433 95208

MEKALA 
VISHNUVARDH
AN M ANJANEYULU M VENKATAMMA BCNO 23-10-2001 919505906371 Indian OPEN SEAT

390401695 95212 MANSI BHATI ROHIT BHATI SANTOSH BHATI BCNO 13-11-1998 919782244773 Indian OPEN SEAT

240200696 95213
JATIN 
KASHYAP SHYAM CHAND RUKMANI SCNO 14-07-2000 919459259585 Indian OPEN SEAT

441104048 95217
SUNANDINI 
SINGH

SUNIL KUMAR 
SINGH PAPIYA SINGH GNNO 02-11-1999 919415227629 Indian OPEN SEAT

360410743 95220

PRIYANKA 
PRIYADARSHIN
I NAIK PRAVAKAR NAIK NIBHA RANI MANDAL SCNO 02-02-2000 919437061527 Indian OPEN SEAT

280604771 95221 NABURAJ Y RAJU S YEMUNA K BCNO 10-10-1998 918943052522 Indian OPEN SEAT

281107790 95229
MEENAKSHY 
M

MADHUSUDANA
N C JAYA MADHU BCNO 04-10-2000 919497008428 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270239158 95232
ANYA MIRIUM 
ABRAHAM

SACHITH 
ABRAHAM SAJNA ABRAHAM GNNO 13-02-2001 919741656128 Indian OPEN SEAT

311120923 95234
SHREYAS 
POTKILE SACHIN POTKILE MADHURI POTKILE GNNO 12-09-2000 919158381391 Indian OPEN SEAT

230104424 95246
SHREYA 
SHARMA

JITENDER 
SHARMA KAMLESH SHARMA EWNO 08-09-2000 918586058996 Indian OPEN SEAT

200130189 95251

ABHISHEK 
KUMAR 
VERMA

SANJAY KUMAR 
DAS JYOTI DAS EWNO 20-08-1999 919354601702 Indian OPEN SEAT

270507311 95260
ABHISHEK N 
PATIL NAGARAJ PATIL SHIVALEELA PATIL GNNO 02-09-2001 919448192058 Indian OPEN SEAT

300313130 95262

KRISHNA 
BALLABH 
RATHOR VISHNU PRASAD KRISHNA BAI BCNO 08-08-2000 919171631195 Indian OPEN SEAT

410205739 95264
CHARULATHA 
R

K 
RAMAKRISHNAN R SUGUNA BCNO 29-10-2001 919445261016 Indian OPEN SEAT

310805490 95268

SHELKE 
SWARAJ 
AVINASH AVINASH DEEPA BCNO 22-05-2001 919420492213 Indian OPEN SEAT

270227806 95273 PREM KUMAR MADHU B SHYLAJA B SCNO 26-10-2000 919844348778 Indian OPEN SEAT

411101309 95279 DEEPIKA A HARISH KUMAR A KAVITHA A GNNO 30-09-2001 919042209223 Indian OPEN SEAT

120507811 95287
GOVINDU 
RAMYASREE

GOVINDU 
SUJATHA GOVINDU SUDHAKARA BCNO 11-08-2001 919441104870 Indian OPEN SEAT

150218192 95289
ANAMIKA 
SHARMA

RAJENDRA 
KUMAR SHARMA RUBY SHARMA BCNO 21-04-1999 919693538515 Indian OPEN SEAT

390323122 95293
RAJAT 
SALODIYA

ASHOK KUMAR 
SALODIYA SAMPATI DEVI SCNO 04-06-2000 919314929930 Indian OPEN SEAT

Page 2686 of 7016



LIST FOR EIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR STRAY VACANCY UG 2019 (OPEN SEAT)
Rollno Rank Name FatherName MotherName CandCat Dob mobileNo Nationality AppliedCounselling
281207614 95298 M ADHARSH MANOJ M K S RENUKA BCNO 09-08-2000 918086521763 Indian OPEN SEAT

390318460 95299 ARPIT SINGH MAHIPAL SINGH
VANDANA 
CHOUDHARY GNNO 19-09-2001 919413112466 Indian OPEN SEAT

390513991 95301
AMISHA 
KHUSHBOO

AJAY KUMAR 
AKELA SAVITA KUMARI BCNO 06-09-2000 919470403764 Indian OPEN SEAT

440817607 95304 ADITI SINGH
ALOK KUMAR 
SINGH ABHA SINGH GNNO 23-04-1999 917897258015 Indian OPEN SEAT

150224746 95305
KUMARI 
POOJA

MAHESH PRASAD 
YADAV MUNNI DEVI BCNO 02-01-2002 918809858578 Indian OPEN SEAT

390309494 95307 SHELLY GOYAL ASHOK GOYAL BINDU GOYAL GNNO 09-03-2000 918130980746 Indian OPEN SEAT
160112193 95309 SARGAM SWARAN SINGH SUNITA RANI BCNO 12-01-2001 919034110268 Indian OPEN SEAT

390312173 95315
HEERAL 
KAUSHIK

RAJESH KUMAR 
SHARMA NEELU SHARMA GNNO 13-05-2000 919829158932 Indian OPEN SEAT

280403164 95318
K SRUTHI 
VINOD

VINOD KUMAR 
KOZHUMAL SHEEBA VINOD BCNO 21-02-2000 919946621156 Indian OPEN SEAT

160100265 95319
RAHUL 
SHARMA BALRAM SAROJ EWNO 05-10-1999 919896575084 Indian OPEN SEAT

220102308 95322
BHARATI 
SINGHAL

DHARMENDRA 
PRASAD NISHA SINGHAL GNNO 23-03-2002 917229009850 Indian OPEN SEAT

311802883 95325
ANSARI NEHA 
MOHD ASLAM MOHD ASLAM SHAHINA BCNO 15-12-1998 917276824008 Indian OPEN SEAT

410110951 95327 HARINI S SURESH KUMAR R SHARMILA S BCNO 10-08-1999 916381420645 Indian OPEN SEAT

170101628 95334
SPANDAN 
NAIK

SANJAY KUMAR 
NAIK SANJIBANI PATEL GNNO 21-11-2000 919407982585 Indian OPEN SEAT

270401998 95335
MARTIN V 
GOKAVI VIJAYANAND NIRMALA GNNO 09-06-2001 919916186519 Indian OPEN SEAT

200106241 95338
TASNEEM 
FATIMA

INTEKHAB 
AHMAD RUKHSANA KHATOON GNNO 11-09-2000 917060525087 NRI OPEN SEAT
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280106565 95344 SONA SANIL S SANIL KUMAR
SANGEETHA 
SANILKUMAR BCNO 24-06-2000 919207115720 Indian OPEN SEAT

280912184 95347 MISBAH ABDUL MAJEED RAIHANATH BCNO 08-02-1999 919744411253 Indian OPEN SEAT

200132154 95348
RAHUL 
SHARMA

TARKESHWAR 
SHARMA POONAM SHARMA BCNO 25-12-1999 919811042957 Indian OPEN SEAT

460902787 95349
PARAMITA 
DAS ASHUTOSH DAS RUNU DAS BCNO 22-08-1998 919563926790 Indian OPEN SEAT

420122597 95352

KARNATI 
VIJAYALAKSH
MI

KARNATI 
VENKATESHWARL
U KARNATI PADMA BCNO 02-06-2000 919640301522 Indian OPEN SEAT

270227972 95356
SHASHWAT 
GUHA SURAJIT GUHA RASIKA GUHA GNNO 31-10-2001 919741006393 Indian OPEN SEAT

240201714 95359
RISHANK 
CHOUDHARY

DEEP RAJ 
CHOUDHARY SARLA CHOUDHARY BCNO 31-07-1999 918629021501 Indian OPEN SEAT

410110172 95366 KANIKA R Y RAJU YOGAMANGALAM GNNO 15-05-2002 919843098580 Indian OPEN SEAT

380501206 95369 GAUTMI
LOVEKESH 
KUMAR KAMALPREET SCNO 26-08-1999 919501499877 Indian OPEN SEAT

120301505 95373
BODDU SAI 
ROHITH BODDU RAMULU BODDU VENKATAMMA BCNO 22-03-2000 918919438728 Indian OPEN SEAT

230205998 95378
YATHARTH 
RAGHAV ARVIND KUMAR ANURADHA GNNO 26-02-2000 917011675187 Indian OPEN SEAT

360500009 95388
DILLIP KUMAR 
SETHI SRIDHAR SETHI RITA SETHI SCNO 20-06-2000 919348144561 Indian OPEN SEAT

310103181 95399

KAKADE 
VINITA 
DATTATRAYA DATTATRAYA ANITA BCNO 03-02-2001 919767333023 Indian OPEN SEAT

311703419 95406

PATIL 
HARSHAWARD
HAN SUNIL SUNIL AMITA GNNO 27-10-2000 919689692193 Indian OPEN SEAT

200129206 95407 AQSA FATIMA RAFEEQUDDIN SHABINA RAFEEQ GNNO 28-05-1998 918377834242 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280808583 95408 SANDRA
JYOTHIKUMAR U 
P LETHA K BCNO 15-10-2000 919747962024 Indian OPEN SEAT

310700743 95412

PARDESHI 
KRUSHNA 
GOKULSING GOKULSING JANAKABAI BCNO 06-02-2000 919545058056 Indian OPEN SEAT

460813383 95416
MONALISA 
TALAT

MASUD RANA 
HOSSAIN FARDUSHI PARVIN BCNO 21-12-1999 919732648452 Indian OPEN SEAT

460802223 95421 OINDRILA DAS SUBHENDU DAS BARNALI DAS GNNO 26-04-2001 917044003162 Indian OPEN SEAT

200102735 95424
KAWLEEN 
KAUR TAJINDER SINGH KULBIR KAUR GNNO 20-11-1999 919811583123 Indian OPEN SEAT

311110752 95426

SHARVARI 
UMESH 
DEVIKAR UMESH DEVIKAR KAVITA DEVIKAR GNNO 26-07-2000 919930610568 Indian OPEN SEAT

300302920 95428
SAKSHI 
PATIDAR MADAN PATIDAR POONAM PATIDAR BCNO 13-10-2001 918878751581 Indian OPEN SEAT

460805635 95430
SOUMYADEEP 
NANDI

SUBHADEEP 
NANDI PIYALI NANDI GNNO 06-12-2000 919051065651 Indian OPEN SEAT

390501148 95436
VINAMRATA 
GUPTA DEEPAK GUPTA ANJU GUPTA BCNO 17-09-2000 918318760893 Indian OPEN SEAT

230206891 95438 KINJAL RAWAL
SANJEEV KUMAR 
RAWAL PRIYA RAWAL GNNO 19-01-2000 918130071550 Indian OPEN SEAT

460804288 95442
ROHITAV 
MITRA

SUBIR KUMAR 
MITRA RANJITA MITRA GNNO 08-02-1999 919973044607 Indian OPEN SEAT

311124559 95451

NEHA 
RAVINDRA 
PETKAR

RAVINDRA 
RAMDAS PETKAR RANJANA SCNO 20-08-2000 919960965290 Indian OPEN SEAT

450101080 95453 MANSI UNIYAL
SHAKTI PRAKASH 
UNIYAL GEETA UNIYAL GNNO 07-02-2001 917579059390 Indian OPEN SEAT

420400289 95456
TAAKUR 
SWETHA

TAAKUR GANGA 
PRASAD TAAKUR VIJAYA LAXMI BCNO 20-07-2000 919849934120 Indian OPEN SEAT
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230205316 95457
PRATEEK 
ARORA DALIP ARORA VIMAL ARORA GNNO 03-10-2000 917011129934 Indian OPEN SEAT

200119977 95461
PRIYANSH 
RAAJ

VIJAY KUMAR 
PRASAD LALPARI DEVI BCNO 26-01-2001 919852190998 Indian OPEN SEAT

440401202 95464
SIDDHARTH 
GUPTA LOKESH GUPTA ALKA GUPTA GNNO 12-11-2001 918506872015 Indian OPEN SEAT

310911345 95472

SALUNKE 
PREETI 
VYANKATRAO VYANKATRAO VARSHA GNNO 19-12-1999 917447655211 Indian OPEN SEAT

390304408 95475
ADITYA 
SHARMA ANIL SHARMA SUNITA SHARMA BCNO 20-09-2000 919413488643 Indian OPEN SEAT

390333079 95476

SHUBHAM 
KUMAR 
VERMA

RAMAWTAR 
VERMA NIRMLA VERMA SCNO 27-07-2000 918503928497 Indian OPEN SEAT

120512376 95477

VENKATA SAI 
KAMAL NATH 
DASARI MURALI DASARI

VENKATA SIVA 
PARVATHI DASARI BCNO 20-12-2001 919866218195 Indian OPEN SEAT

460804301 95478

SAGNIK 
GHOSH 
MAZUMDER

SUVENDU 
GHOSH 
MAZUMDER

MALA GHOSH 
MAZUMDER GNNO 23-04-1998 919903977582 Indian OPEN SEAT

390504084 95479

MONIKA 
KUMARI 
MEENA JUGRAM MEENA RATAN BAI STNO 05-06-2001 918094568631 Indian OPEN SEAT

410111481 95483
HARISHIVA 
SENTHIVEL

PARAMASIVAM 
SENTHIVEL SINDHUJA SENTHIVEL GNNO 19-08-2001 918883879202 Indian OPEN SEAT

380200793 95490 MUSKAN
DIMPLE KUMAR 
GARG SNEH LATA GNNO 20-10-2001 919417340616 Indian OPEN SEAT

390101548 95494 NITYA GUPTA NEERAJ GUPTA KAMINI GUPTA GNNO 10-05-2001 919829101942 Indian OPEN SEAT

460600582 95500
ISHAN 
TRIPATHI

ANJANI KUMAR 
TRIPATHI SUNITA TRIPATHI GNNO 22-02-2002 919339081808 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280102683 95501
NANDITHA 
SURESH SURESH KUMAR B JAYALEKSHMI D BCNO 12-07-2000 919446191848 Indian OPEN SEAT

200117577 95504 GARVIT SATIJA
RAMESH KUMAR 
SATIJA SHASHI SATIJA EWNO 19-10-1999 919319662414 Indian OPEN SEAT

281202468 95507

NOORA 
MARIYAM 
ANVAR

PATHAYAPPURAYI
L ANVAR FAREENA IBRAHIM BCNO 19-05-2001 919447526949 Indian OPEN SEAT

280300801 95509
MEENAKSHI 
SANAL SANAL P C SEEMA SANAL BCNO 02-10-2001 919846795559 Indian OPEN SEAT

410606766 95520 VAINAVI G GNANASEKAR M ANBARASI V BCNO 17-07-2001 919443930358 Indian OPEN SEAT

280305865 95527 AJAY P S SALIMKUMAR P K CHANDRIKA K V BCNO 08-04-2001 919048628847 Indian OPEN SEAT

390301509 95531 ARPAN KUNDU
ANJAN KUMAR 
KUNDU MITHU KUNDU EWNO 18-06-2000 917363021634 Indian OPEN SEAT

390101944 95533 KIRTI GOYAL ASHISH GOYAL SHASHI AGARWAL GNNO 04-02-2000 919252507661 Indian OPEN SEAT

270223983 95534
SAMARTH D 
RAJU

B G 
DHANANJAYA 
RAJU KAVITHA N GNNO 24-06-2001 918618231557 Indian OPEN SEAT

200101477 95542 PANKAJ MAHESH DROPATI DEVI SCNO 12-01-2000 919639817356 Indian OPEN SEAT

270706284 95560
NISHCHAL V 
BHAT

M S 
VENKATRAMANA 
BHAT GAYATHRI V BHAT GNNO 04-09-2001 916367278164 Indian OPEN SEAT

280300130 95561
GAITHUILIU 
RONGMAI

ACHUNA 
RONGMAI JG PANTILUNGLU STNO 22-03-2001 917896006566 Indian OPEN SEAT

200125377 95566
MD ISHRAAR 
AHMED ANSAR AHMED RUKHSANA BEGUM BCNO 01-01-2001 918826922836 Indian OPEN SEAT

281204505 95568 VIJOY V VIJAYAN SEEMA GNNO 30-09-1995 919142988888 Indian OPEN SEAT
140300871 95572 SMRITI DAS SUBRATA DAS LATE SNIGDHA DAS SCNO 16-02-2001 919954960208 Indian OPEN SEAT

311118581 95574

LINA 
PADMAKAR 
KALE

PADMAKAR 
NANAJI KALE SHARDA BCNO 05-04-2000 919011993151 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390321992 95575
MAHIMA 
PALIWAL SOHAN LAL SUNITA PALIWAL SCNO 03-07-2001 916350172327 Indian OPEN SEAT

460805590 95580
JISHUKRISHNA 
ADHIKARI

SADHAN KUMAR 
ADHIKARI

NABHONIBHA 
ADHIKARI GNNO 23-07-2000 917478708610 Indian OPEN SEAT

200143175 95585
SHREYANS 
SINGHI PRADIP SINGHI DIMPLE SINGHI GNNO 22-09-1999 918444932287 Indian OPEN SEAT

220802530 95590
CHAUDHARI 
HENIL JAGDISH JAGDISH BAKULA STNO 18-08-2001 918469257469 Indian OPEN SEAT

200126916 95592 SHIVEK DARA SINGH MAYAVATI SCNO 12-01-2001 918053935624 Indian OPEN SEAT

120303959 95599

SIRIGIRI 
PRASANTHKU
MAR

SIRIGIRI 
SURESHKUMAR

SIRIGIRI 
VIJAYALAKSHMI BCNO 21-11-2000 919703034187 Indian OPEN SEAT

420133961 95603
VEDAVALLI 
AKHIL RAMESH RAMYA BCNO 15-10-2000 919441331188 Indian OPEN SEAT

410801701 95604 SWATHI P PASUPATHI M ESWARI P BCNO 19-02-2000 919487142015 Indian OPEN SEAT

120103965 95605
SHAIK 
SHAHANAZ SHAIK ISMAIL SHAIK NASEEMUNNISA BCNO 16-07-2001 919652545978 Indian OPEN SEAT

410207136 95609 NANDHINI V VELUMANI R GIRIJA K BCNO 23-12-2000 919486935079 Indian OPEN SEAT

441107684 95612
RASHMI 
KUMARI

CHANDRA 
PRAKASH RADHA RANI SCNO 25-08-1999 919026722142 Indian OPEN SEAT

120512796 95616
CHEGUDI 
CHANAKYA

CHEGUDI ARUNA 
SASTRY CHEGUDI MALLESWARI SCNO 19-11-1999 918019905152 Indian OPEN SEAT

420106132 95617
LUNAVATH 
SWARNA

LUNAVATH 
CHINNA LUNAVATH PADMA STNO 31-08-2000 918639565596 Indian OPEN SEAT

200127754 95622
ADITYA 
KUMAR PANNA LAL KAMLESH SCNO 19-06-1998 919873326553 Indian OPEN SEAT

160110038 95625
SAVIKA 
SURYAVANSHI

RAJENDER 
KUMAR SATYA DEVI BCNO 05-05-2001 918219269774 Indian OPEN SEAT

Page 2692 of 7016



LIST FOR EIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR STRAY VACANCY UG 2019 (OPEN SEAT)
Rollno Rank Name FatherName MotherName CandCat Dob mobileNo Nationality AppliedCounselling

310301793 95628

DESHMUKH 
RUTUJ 
PRAFULLA PRAFULLA SANGITA GNNO 02-12-1999 919552296156 Indian OPEN SEAT

440401227 95632 NEHA SINGHAL RAMESH SINGHAL MADHU SINGHAL GNNO 26-11-2000 918800376954 Indian OPEN SEAT

420505413 95646
KURAPATI 
ABHINAV

KURAPATI 
RAJENDRA 
PRASAD KURAPATI HARATHI BCNO 06-10-2001 919849485994 Indian OPEN SEAT

310705166 95653
PATIL SANKET 
VIJAY VIJAY ANITA BCNO 26-02-1998 917066370974 Indian OPEN SEAT

220400284 95660 YAMINI SAHU
RAJENDRA 
KUMAR SAHU ALKA SAHU BCNO 10-08-2000 919464690267 Indian OPEN SEAT

420123352 95666
KYAMA SRI 
BHAVYA

KYAMA SREE 
RAMULU KYAMA VEENA BCNO 28-11-2001 919492172452 Indian OPEN SEAT

311517373 95668
NARSAY ARYA  
 DIGVIJAY DIGVIJAY HEMANGI GNNO 11-12-2001 919657219802 Indian OPEN SEAT

410907534 95672 NAVEEN S SAMIMUTHU N LALITHA S BCNO 26-11-2000 919487621024 Indian OPEN SEAT

411200294 95673
LOGESHWARI 
R

R 
RADHAKRISHNAN R SUDHA BCNO 01-02-2001 918124177830 Indian OPEN SEAT

440806797 95674 SHUBHAM SUNIL KUMAR MEERA SCNO 17-07-1999 918528432148 Indian OPEN SEAT

150100227 95676
ANJALI 
KUMARI ANIL KUMAR MANITA DEVI SCNO 16-02-1998 918789344393 Indian OPEN SEAT

441108814 95678 SAKET BRAJRAJ KUMAR SITA DEVI GNNO 10-03-2000
868794310586
87 Indian OPEN SEAT

390308165 95680 RAHUL SUNIYA MANGI LAL BALAI BARDI DEVI SCNO 17-12-1997 919414002594 Indian OPEN SEAT

120300037 95682
KANIYAMPATI 
VISHNU PRIYA

KANIYAMPATI 
SRINIVASULU KANIYAMPATI TULASI BCNO 30-06-1999 919985988690 Indian OPEN SEAT
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300402077 95684 FALAK KHAN ISLAM KHAN SHABNAM USMANI BCNO 28-09-1998 919981900788 Indian OPEN SEAT

281102126 95686
APARNA T 
NAIR

THANKAKUTTAN 
NAIR MANJU T NAIR GNNO 23-06-2000 919633764571 Indian OPEN SEAT

410105152 95688 SUBASRI M MURUGADASS R PUNITHAVATHI M BCNO 18-10-2000 919962556908 Indian OPEN SEAT
411204208 95690 ABARNA I R ILANGOVAN I RANI BCNO 24-06-2001 916379260734 Indian OPEN SEAT

420301972 95696
JALLA 
KEERTHANA JALLA NAGARAJU JALLA VIJAYA LAXMI BCNO 26-07-1999 919885338172 Indian OPEN SEAT

120104450 95697
GUDDANTI 
SWETHA

GUDDANTI RAVI 
KUMAR

GUDDANTI VENKATA 
KOTI SUJATHA BCNO 28-04-1999 919989756282 Indian OPEN SEAT

390511512 95706

YADAV 
SHALINI 
RAJITRAM RAJIT RAM ANILADEVI BCNO 05-07-1999 919450900811 Indian OPEN SEAT

150220792 95707
RAKESH 
KUMAR

BINOD KUMAR 
SHARMA ASHA DEVI BCNO 31-03-2001 917870007355 Indian OPEN SEAT

420135752 95708
POTHURAJU 
SAIGANESH

POTHURAJU 
SRINIVASA RAO POTHURAJU JYOTHI BCNO 25-05-2000 919618840869 Indian OPEN SEAT

311119226 95712

ISHIKA 
MANISH 
BANSOD

MANISH RAVILAL 
BANSOD

VAISHALI 
MADHAVRAO 
RAMTEKE SCNO 13-07-2000 919923650457 Indian OPEN SEAT

280702805 95713
NANDANA R 
NAMBOOTHIRI

RAMAN 
NAMBOOTHIRI K 
N SOUMYA S GNNO 06-01-2001 918075443689 Indian OPEN SEAT

410909569 95716 POOJA S SRINIVASAN V MALAR P BCNO 05-10-2000 919443047167 Indian OPEN SEAT

390332663 95717
HARIMOHAN 
MEENA RAMVTAR MEENA MOTYA DEVI STNO 30-12-1998 919358645491 Indian OPEN SEAT

420202794 95720

KASANAGOTT
U RAHUL 
KHANNA

KASANAGOTTU 
MAHESH

KASANAGOTTU 
NEELIMA EWNO 22-04-2002 919849540399 Indian OPEN SEAT

390332186 95721 ALOK MEENA RAMHET MEENA BADAMI DEVI MEENA STNO 05-10-1999 918239666512 Indian OPEN SEAT
270301998 95722 L KANTHRAJ A LAKYA NAIK SHANTI BAI SCNO 03-06-2001 919880530961 Indian OPEN SEAT
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410105702 95728 MEGHA G S GOWTHAMAN V AMUTHA VISALATCHI BCNO 21-08-2001 919445204998 Indian OPEN SEAT

420501349 95729
SIDDOJU 
TEJASWINI

SIDDOJU 
SAMBAMURTHY SIDDOJU SHOBHARANI BCNO 04-09-2001 919949937847 Indian OPEN SEAT

410210537 95730
SANTHOSHINI 
S SAKTHIVEL M KAVITHA S BCNO 16-05-2002 917010979615 Indian OPEN SEAT

420103940 95735 GUDE NAVYA
GUDEM 
SHASHIKALA GUDE MALLESH BCNO 23-03-1998 918099191918 Indian OPEN SEAT

120403442 95738
SANGARAJU 
SAI DAMINI

S SIVA PRASAD 
RAJU K VANI GNNO 05-09-2001 919440350875 Indian OPEN SEAT

440823189 95743
VIMLESH 
CHANDRA RAM NAYAN BHANA DEVI SCNO 10-10-1999 919453516637 Indian OPEN SEAT

120300384 95744
VIJAYAKUMAR 
BHAVANA

SATHAV 
VIJAYAKUMAR

VIJAYAKUMAR 
NEERAJA BCNO 24-04-2000 918500007277 Indian OPEN SEAT

120200166 95745

CHILAKA 
HIMAVARSHIN
I

CHILAKA 
VENKATESWARLU CHILAKA VANI SCNO 10-07-2000 919790488309 Indian OPEN SEAT

120501507 95749
YALAVARTHI 
TEJASWI

Y VIJAYA 
SARATHI LATE Y KRISHNA VENI BCNO 25-05-2002 917893314581 Indian OPEN SEAT

420100944 95750
MOHAMMED 
TOUSIF

MOHAMMED 
YOUNUS SHABANA YASMEEN BCNO 03-12-1996 917799039744 Indian OPEN SEAT

420117553 95758 Y SRIMUKHI Y SRINIVASULU N BHAVANI GNNO 14-03-2001 919848821500 Indian OPEN SEAT

420503684 95760 BITLA JANANI
BITLA SRAVAN 
KUMAR BITLA AJITHA BCNO 07-07-2001 919849262529 Indian OPEN SEAT

411003609 95763 JOTHIKA C CHIDAMBARAM A SUMATHI C BCNO 14-12-2000 919655954785 Indian OPEN SEAT
230207604 95766 SHIVAM SATYAWAN SUMAN BCNO 06-06-1999 919671454566 Indian OPEN SEAT

390304810 95772

PAVAN 
KUMAR 
VERMA

JAGDEESH 
PRASAD VERMA SARASWATI DEVI SCNO 16-09-1997 919782859316 Indian OPEN SEAT

120603191 95781
DAKARAPU 
JOANNA

DAKARAPU 
NIRMALA DAKARAPU BALAJI RAO EWNO 18-01-2000 917013869912 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120108329 95782

THARANI 
LAKSHMI HARI 
KRISHNA

THARANI PEDDA 
RANGA SWAMY

VISWANATHAM 
SIRISHA EWNO 12-05-2002 918019971242 Indian OPEN SEAT

120512409 95791
AMMISETTY 
SAIBHAVANI

AMMISETTY 
MURALI KRISHNA

BAGEPALLI 
RAMADASU GARI 
SREEVANI BCNO 28-08-2001 919491979668 Indian OPEN SEAT

200149711 95792
ABHISHEK 
KUMAR RAMESH CHAND BIMLESH SCNO 23-11-1999 919560421997 Indian OPEN SEAT

420122815 95795

KOMPALLY 
JANGAMMA 
SOWMYA

KJ SRINIVAS 
GOUD KJ RANI BCNO 05-06-2001 919908060619 Indian OPEN SEAT

420504313 95797

SALIBINDLA 
PRATHYUSHA 
REDDY

SALIBINDLA 
SUDHAKAR 
REDDY

SALIBINDLA 
CHINNAMMA GNNO 08-11-2000 919866279185 Indian OPEN SEAT

390504467 95798 ERA KANWAR PARTAP SINGH ANJANA KANWAR GNNO 28-06-2000 919459826398 Indian OPEN SEAT

410101577 95803
AKASHKUMAR 
G GANESAN S JAYA LAKSHMI G BCNO 10-06-2002 919677061147 Indian OPEN SEAT

120508093 95804
KALAVARALA 
SAI SURESH K YELLAIAH K USHENAMMA BCNO 31-07-2001 916281194677 Indian OPEN SEAT

390357152 95805
RAMESH 
CHAND KOLI

JAGDISH PRASAD 
KOLI KAMLA DEVI SCNO 09-10-1998 919772339984 Indian OPEN SEAT

390353531 95806
SUNIL 
KHARDIYA

PURARAM 
KHARDIYA SHARDA DEVI SCNO 01-11-1997 917339901398 Indian OPEN SEAT

230202311 95812
PRERNA 
YADAV

SURENDER 
SINGH YADAV KIRAN BALA BCNO 16-10-2001 919868676344 Indian OPEN SEAT

200125691 95814 ANSH DHARAMVEER NEETA RANI GNNO 21-02-2002 919253477795 Indian OPEN SEAT

441106707 95815 PRIYANKIT RAJ
MRITUNJAY 
KUMAR RAM NEELAM SCNO 15-05-1999 918224875575 Indian OPEN SEAT

200108005 95818 R SHWETA M K RAJAN R KAVITHA GNNO 25-06-2000 919810204604 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311117552 95822

HARSHAL 
SUBHASH 
WANKHEDE

SUBHASH 
WANKHEDE

VAISHALI SUBHASH 
WANKHEDE BCNO 05-11-1999 918379049932 Indian OPEN SEAT

280310247 95823
GLORITA 
MARIA DOMINIC JUDE MOLLY JUDE BCNO 15-02-2000 919447475463 Indian OPEN SEAT

310909249 95827

GUJAR 
AMRUTA 
KIRANKUMAR KIRANKUMAR KALPANA GNNO 29-06-2000 918483979824 Indian OPEN SEAT

410123550 95829 VASANTHA M
MUTHUVELLAYAP
PAN THEIVANAI BCNO 16-10-2001 919940035523 Indian OPEN SEAT

270219610 95831 RAKESH B S
SOMASHEKHAR B 
C AMBIKA R V EWNO 30-06-2001 919353676772 Indian OPEN SEAT

120515262 95836
RAMA 
MEENAKSHI

RAMA NAGA 
VENKATA 
KANNAYYA SETTI RAMA ANURADHA EWNO 02-06-2001 919059889529 Indian OPEN SEAT

120403895 95838
BANAVATH 
PALLAVI

BANAVATH 
VENKATRAMANA 
NAIK MOODE PRAMEELA STNO 11-09-1999 919908999023 Indian OPEN SEAT

220101445 95840
SHAH PUSTY 
JIGISH JIGISH SHAH BINDU SHAH GNNO 15-10-2001 919898498382 Indian OPEN SEAT

270700287 95848
SHAMAN 
MALLYA K

K SURESH 
MALLYA MAYA S MALLYA GNNO 16-06-2001

116795620111
67 Indian OPEN SEAT

390204350 95850
GEETA 
DHAWAL

OMPRAKASH 
DHAWAL AANCHI DEVI SCNO 05-12-1997 919602249883 Indian OPEN SEAT

140401651 95851
NILESH KR 
SINGH SUDAMA SINGH PRABHA DEVI EWNO 06-06-2000 919854449206 Indian OPEN SEAT

281112230 95852
ARCHANA M S 
NAIR

B 
MURALEEDHARA
N NAIR SARITHA K PILLAI GNNO 30-09-2000 919745977753 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420119489 95855
LAKKAVARAPU 
 GOPALI

LAKKAVARAPU 
VENKATA RAM 
SATISH

LAKKAVARAPU ANJANI 
KUMARI GNNO 09-10-2000 919603780818 Indian OPEN SEAT

160108807 95858
KAVYA 
SHARMA VIPIN SHARMA SEEMA SHARMA GNNO 14-11-2001 919418455635 NRI OPEN SEAT

120402849 95859
PATAN 
TAHASEEN

PATAN SAIFULLA 
KHAN PATAN SABEERA BANU EWNO 12-10-2000 919440216521 Indian OPEN SEAT

410600742 95860
SAM 
PRAKASH E

EBINEZER DANIEL 
P

ESTHER GNANA 
PONNARASI D BCNO 26-11-1999 919080149706 Indian OPEN SEAT

420122377 95862
JULURU SRI 
TEJA

JULURU 
ANJANEYULU JULURU VIJAYA BCNO 13-01-2000 918978499550 Indian OPEN SEAT

420104854 95863
PINAKANA 
THILOTHAMA

PINAKANA APPA 
RAO PINAKANA SHASIKALA GNNO 07-03-1999 918099205950 Indian OPEN SEAT

450104557 95865
SNEHA 
SHARMA M R SHARMA CHAMPA SHARMA STNO 09-05-1999 919458120557 Indian OPEN SEAT

230102850 95869 VIKAS KASHMIR CHAND MAHENDER KAUR BCNO 02-11-1998 917357295954 Indian OPEN SEAT

390604190 95870 BILQUIS MAVLI ASGAR ALI MAVLI SAKINA GNNO 18-01-1999 919462192152 Indian OPEN SEAT

390504053 95878
SHRISHTI 
DOHARE

MAHESH KUMAR 
DOHARE REKHA DOHARE SCNO 19-04-1999 919131277004 Indian OPEN SEAT

460400832 95879
SHENAJ 
BEGUM

KHONDEKAR 
SHAMSUL BARI MONOWARA BEGUM BCNO 12-11-1998 917585880790 Indian OPEN SEAT

390315562 95880
ABINASH 
KUMAR

RAMESH KUMAR 
RAM SUSHILA DEVI SCNO 05-03-1997 917254036765 Indian OPEN SEAT

420503720 95882
ADELLI 
SRIVIDYA

ADELLI RAJI 
REDDY ADELLI SWAPNA EWNO 07-11-2001 919949193895 Indian OPEN SEAT

370107098 95883 SWATHY B BALA CHANDAR B JAYA CHITRA B BCNO 18-07-2002 919443236445 Indian OPEN SEAT

311116070 95884
LANDE NEHA 
VINAYAK

VINAYAK YADAV 
LANDE ANITA VINAYAK LANDE BCNO 24-01-1999 919623218422 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311005540 95885
YADAV BINDU 
PRADEEP PRADEEP TARA GNNO 28-02-2001 918369129069 Indian OPEN SEAT

280704642 95889

APARNA 
MADHUSOOD
ANAN

P A 
MADHUSOODAN
AN BEENA V V SCNO 30-12-1998 917907661627 Indian OPEN SEAT

420137018 95891
KATTA 
PRANITHA ROY NAGAIAH SUJATHA SCNO 25-05-2002 919848517590 Indian OPEN SEAT

410205637 95892
VIGNESHWAR
AN S

SOMASUNDARA
M T N PONNUTHAI S BCNO 08-03-2001 917826018409 Indian OPEN SEAT

360414682 95894
INDRAMANI 
MAJHI BHASKAR MAJHI BHARATI MAJHI SCNO 05-06-2001 919348413517 Indian OPEN SEAT

260200756 95898
MERINA 
BASURI

PRANAB KUMAR 
BASURI LILY BASURI BCNO 08-12-1999

122572579512
25 Indian OPEN SEAT

120503932 95899
JASTI 
CHANDANA

JASTI RAVI 
SANKAR JASTI ANURADHA GNNO 05-10-2001 918330902017 Indian OPEN SEAT

270502241 95901 SHRIYA
SHRIKANT R 
KULKARNI JYOTHI SHRIKANT GNNO 15-03-2001 919980486379 Indian OPEN SEAT

441003925 95902
AANCHAL 
GUPTA

PAWAN KUMAR 
GUPTA KANCHAN GUPTA GNNO 26-10-1999 918700293299 Indian OPEN SEAT

370104053 95908
EZHILARASAN 
E EZHUMALAI D KALAISELVI E BCNO 08-09-2001 918248774856 Indian OPEN SEAT

270709825 95912
VAISHNAVI V 
RON VASUDEV RON RENUKA RON GNNO 27-06-2001 917892615468 Indian OPEN SEAT

380201813 95924
VAISHALI 
DUPGA

VISHAN LAL 
DUPGA BHAGWANTI SCNO 11-09-2000 919414510291 Indian OPEN SEAT

120101067 95925

PONUGUPATI 
VENKATA 
DINESH 
KUMAR

PONUGUPATI 
SRINIVASARAO

PONUGUPATI 
GOPILAKSHMI BCNO 29-11-2000 917093474156 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120609733 95928

KATTA 
BHARATHI 
BRAHMANI KATTA BABURAO KATTA NOOKESWARI BCNO 02-02-2000 918790407404 Indian OPEN SEAT

310103303 95932

BHOSALE 
NISARGA 
BHAGCHAND

BHOSALE 
BHAGCHAND 
GANPAT SUREKHA GNNO 15-04-2001 919890829521 Indian OPEN SEAT

440811459 95933
PRAKHAR 
SRIVASTAVA

RAMESH KUMAR 
SRIVASTAVA ANUPA SRIVASTAVA GNNO 17-03-1999 919839186413 Indian OPEN SEAT

311500203 95935
SPANDAN 
GHOSH

SWARNENDU 
GHOSH REVATI GHOSH GNNO 05-11-2001 919730905899 Indian OPEN SEAT

160111115 95938 MUSKAN HARISH CHANDER ANJU BALA GNNO 20-11-1999 919872924927 Indian OPEN SEAT

240204064 95939
HARDIK 
THAKUR RAM KRISHAN SHANTI DEVI STNO 13-04-2000 917018239326 Indian OPEN SEAT

120203426 95940

SOMISETTY 
VENKATA 
CHARITA S KIRAN KUMAR

P YAMINI PURNA 
THILAKA GNNO 26-11-2001 919866000798 Indian OPEN SEAT

120516661 95943
ADABALA 
HARIKA

ADABALA 
RAMANJANEYULU

ADABALA DURGA 
PALLAVI EWNO 06-03-2001 918500711599 Indian OPEN SEAT

120504030 95947

MADHAVARAP
U VENKATA 
SATYA SAI 
HARI 
CHANDAN

MADHAVARAPU 
VENKATA RAMA 
RAO

MADHAVARAPU 
VENKATA DURGA 
LAKSHMI RATNAM GNNO 02-10-1999 919121362749 Indian OPEN SEAT

410209880 95951
NISHAANTH 
SHRRAVAN A S

SUBBARATHINAM 
 G ANURADHA P GNNO 20-09-2001 919345647738 Indian OPEN SEAT

411403193 95952 SHAKTHIVEL T TAMILDURAI M JEYAPRABHA A BCNO 26-05-2001 919443909445 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280201016 95962 SAMEENA C A
ABDUL KHADER C 
A SAFIYA A P BCNO 02-01-1999 919048035551 Indian OPEN SEAT

310980224 95963
SAGARE 
SWAJAL

MAHALINGAPPA 
SAGARE SHWETA SAGARE EWNO 22-01-2001 918668438640 Indian OPEN SEAT

310912336 95964

MANGRULKAR 
 RATNESH 
BAJRANG BAJRANG URMILA SCNO 13-06-1999 917057877703 Indian OPEN SEAT

390203396 95969 YUVRAJ ASERI
AMAR SINGH 
ASERI POONAM RANI SCNO 14-04-2002 919982841101 Indian OPEN SEAT

310412199 95971

SHAIKH 
SHADAB 
HIMAYAT

HIMAYAT 
MURTUJAALI 
SHAIKH

ZIYYA HIMAYAT 
SHAIKH EWNO 08-03-2001 919284147149 Indian OPEN SEAT

160112335 95973
ANMOL 
SHARMA

GOPAL CHAND 
SHARMA MANJU SHARMA GNNO 09-09-1999 918219577929 Indian OPEN SEAT

311503440 95975

CHAUDHARI 
MANSI 
VISHWANATH VISHWANATH REKHA BCNO 15-04-2000 919011064618 Indian OPEN SEAT

310203937 95978

NIMBOLKAR 
AARTI 
GAJANAN GAJANAN RUKHMINI SCNO 15-01-2000 919730901512 Indian OPEN SEAT

411305358 95984
ANSAR 
AHAMED K S

SYED ABDUL 
KATHAR KS ANEES BCNO 29-09-2000 919994205080 Indian OPEN SEAT

420108405 95986
NUNAVATH 
NAVEEN NAIK

NUNAVATH 
VITTAL NAIK NUNAVATH JAMUNA STNO 27-10-1996 917993963162 Indian OPEN SEAT

460814439 95989 SUBHAM PAL
SUKHA RANJAN 
PAL ASIMA PAL GNNO 11-06-2000 919232483938 Indian OPEN SEAT

330101383 95990

MOHONA 
MARY 
SUKUMARI 
RODBORNE

SUBHASIS 
CHAKRAWARTY

GOLDA MARY 
RODBORNE STNO 05-04-2001 919436101314 Indian OPEN SEAT
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200124054 95996
HIMANSHU 
RATHORE

MAHAVEER 
SINGH RATHORE VIMLA RATHORE BCNO 21-03-1999 918287119873 Indian OPEN SEAT

260306941 96006
AADITYA 
KUMAR LAXMAN KUMAR ARCHANA DEVI BCNO 12-12-2000 919835171174 Indian OPEN SEAT

420130565 96009
PERAM 
SOWKHYA

PERAM 
CHANDRASHEKAR PERAM PUSHPALATHA BCNO 19-10-2000 918106257049 Indian OPEN SEAT

420123874 96011
CHANDAN 
SHAMILI

CHANDAN 
NARENDHAR GAJAM SHARADA BCNO 02-01-2002 919848031284 Indian OPEN SEAT

200111479 96015 SHIRLEY BHAT
MANOJ KUMAR 
BHAT SUNITA KAUL BHAT GNNO 04-03-2000

985798118398
57 Indian OPEN SEAT

310901983 96021
SATRAS TANVI 
SHASHIKANT

SATRAS 
SHASHIKANT 
DASHARATH YOGITA GNNO 29-10-2000 919850055979 Indian OPEN SEAT

300316134 96029
MANISHA 
SOLANKI

MOHAN SINGH 
SOLANKI LANKA BAI SOLANKI STNO 03-06-2000 918889058345 Indian OPEN SEAT

380301275 96030
BHUMIKA 
KALER SURINDER KALER PAWAN KALER SCNO 10-12-1999 919463245706 Indian OPEN SEAT

120102042 96031
G NEERAJ 
KUMAR

B R 
GANGADHARACH
ARI G ANURADHA BCNO 09-01-2002 919949992969 Indian OPEN SEAT

311401220 96033

RUTUJA 
AMBARISH 
KADU

AMBARISH K 
KADU REETA A KADU BCNO 01-04-2000 919702227514 Indian OPEN SEAT

160108319 96036
JAITY 
VASHISHT NARESH SHARMA UPASNA SHARMA GNNO 14-11-1998 919418010827 Indian OPEN SEAT

280701923 96037
SILPHANA 
NOWSHAD NOWSHAD M A SALEENA P S BCNO 15-03-2000 919645267334 Indian OPEN SEAT

420122795 96042
RAMATENKI 
VIJAY MALLAIAH VARALAXMI SCNO 27-03-2000 919908595284 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390306410 96043
ADITI 
AGARWAL

ASHOK KUMAR 
GUPTA SUNITA MITTAL GNNO 06-11-2000 919460470778 Indian OPEN SEAT

170201175 96045 RONIKA SINGH RAJDEO SINGH RANJU SINGH GNNO 25-11-1997 919977292946 Indian OPEN SEAT

310200478 96048
GATTANI 
GOKUL VIJAY VIJAY SARIKA EWNO 01-08-2001 919422939061 Indian OPEN SEAT

450101867 96050
MEGHA 
CHAUHAN KALYAN SINGH SUNITA CHAUHAN STNO 11-11-2001 919412917508 Indian OPEN SEAT

280605929 96051
R S 
KRISHNAVENI RAJENDRAN J SINDHU RAJENDRAN BCNO 14-08-1999 919645101014 Indian OPEN SEAT

281114439 96056 ABHIRAMI S BIJUDAS S SHYNI Y SCNO 10-07-2000 918089215029 Indian OPEN SEAT

390306591 96057
MANISHA 
SHARMA

BABU LAL 
SHARMA SUNITA SHARMA BCNO 09-05-1999 919928840713 Indian OPEN SEAT

380100617 96061 AAINA ANAND AMAN ANAND ASHIMA ANAND GNNO 03-05-2000 917340714042 Indian OPEN SEAT

440818432 96062 SHALINI SINGH D K SINGH SHEELA SINGH GNNO 06-05-1999 918795228462 Indian OPEN SEAT

280815611 96073
FATHIMA 
FIDA K K

MUHAMMED 
SHAFI KK FEMINA A BCNO 16-06-2000 919048433431 Indian OPEN SEAT

120512967 96074 KALVA HEMA
KALVA 
BALARAMUDU KALVA LAKSHMI BCNO 21-01-2000 919440305611 Indian OPEN SEAT

230102650 96077 PRIYA SOM SANJAY SOM PURNIMA SOM GNNO 15-03-2000 919315151240 Indian OPEN SEAT

260306734 96078
LAXMI 
KUMARI

KESHAV KUMAR 
TIWARI MANJU TIWARI GNNO 07-05-1999 917542990345 Indian OPEN SEAT

311016327 96085 ADWAITA DEEPAK JYOTI GNNO 31-08-2000 917718995753 Indian OPEN SEAT

270406144 96092
SNEHA 
FASALKAR

RAMESH 
FASALKAR SUSHILA FASALKAR BCNO 03-09-2001 919242883126 Indian OPEN SEAT

311204924 96096

WADIYAR 
PRATIKSHA 
DILIPRAO DILIPRAO ANUSAYA BCNO 03-05-2000 919975830502 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390503464 96097 ANJANA KOLI JAI KUMAR KOLI PB KOLI SCNO 16-11-1998
230691791054
67 Indian OPEN SEAT

300106307 96103
ROSHNI 
BALWANI VIJAY BALWANI PRIYA BALWANI GNNO 30-12-2000 919039767176 Indian OPEN SEAT

120300606 96106

KUPPAM 
HEMANTH 
KUMAR K NARASIMHULU K RENUKA DEVI SCNO 16-07-2000 918106882257 Indian OPEN SEAT

390326245 96107
PRAKHYAT 
JAIN

ASHOK KUMAR 
JAIN SUNITA JAIN EWNO 11-01-2002 917461011675 Indian OPEN SEAT

120606880 96114

GANDREDDI 
SWARNALATH
A

GANDREDDI 
PAIDI RAJU

GANDREDDI 
KRISHNAVENI BCNO 17-03-1999 919642626078 Indian OPEN SEAT

240204529 96115 SHUBHANGI CHUNI LAL RAMA DEVI SCNO 27-02-2002 919816092401 Indian OPEN SEAT

160115776 96116
VAISHALI 
JAGGI

RAJINDER SINGH 
JAGGI SONAM JAGGI EWNO 17-10-1999 919914572836 Indian OPEN SEAT

200154567 96117 RUKHSAR NISAR AHMAD ISHRAT PARVEEN EWNO 03-12-1998 917290916857 Indian OPEN SEAT

310202383 96118

BHAWANE 
SAMRUDDHI 
SURESHKUMA
R

SURESHKUMAR 
PARASHRAMJI 
BHAWANE

SHARADA 
SURESHKUMAR 
BHAWANE BCNO 09-10-2001 919922895849 Indian OPEN SEAT

311406765 96119 RAHUL MANOJ DURGA BCNO 09-03-2001 918329279242 Indian OPEN SEAT

280912170 96124
SAFEELA 
NAZRIN P

SHARAFUDHEEN 
BASHEER P M SHAHIDA A P BCNO 06-08-2000 919388913033 Indian OPEN SEAT

260101544 96130
ANKITA 
KUMARI ARJUN SHARMA ASHA SHARMA GNNO 14-01-2000 918603148103 Indian OPEN SEAT

420500153 96131
SURAJ 
MOHAPATRA

DILIP KUMAR 
MOHAPATRA SABITA MOHAPATRA GNNO 27-04-2000 919444204947 Indian OPEN SEAT

410610829 96132 BHOOBALAN B BASKARAN T BHUVANESWARI P BCNO 03-01-2002 918270311464 Indian OPEN SEAT

270702573 96137
VARSHINI 
SHETTY D

GOPALAKRISHNA 
SHETTY D VANI K GNNO 28-12-2001 919446118576 Indian OPEN SEAT

Page 2704 of 7016



LIST FOR EIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR STRAY VACANCY UG 2019 (OPEN SEAT)
Rollno Rank Name FatherName MotherName CandCat Dob mobileNo Nationality AppliedCounselling

311125637 96146
ISHITA 
ARVIND SINGH ARVIND SINGH ARUNA SINGH EWNO 03-01-1999 917972648804 Indian OPEN SEAT

220303074 96151

KAKADIYA 
SMITI 
RAJESHBHAI

KAKADIYA 
RAJESHBHAI KAKADIYA ANITABEN EWNO 18-01-2002 919375288112 Indian OPEN SEAT

220104353 96152

MODI 
DRASHTI 
JAGRUTBHAI

JAGRUTBHAI 
NAROTTAMBHAI 
MODI

MANISHA 
JAGRUTBHAI MODI GNNO 22-04-2001 919558822401 Indian OPEN SEAT

390318537 96153
LOKESH 
CHAUHAN

NAROTTAM 
CHAUHAN SANTOSH DEVI SCNO 20-10-2001 919460305767 Indian OPEN SEAT

411406975 96158
THAMIZH 
ARUVI R RAJAMANI R SIVAGAMI K BCNO 02-01-2001 919498170302 Indian OPEN SEAT

460807518 96164 JIMPI NIYOGI
SURANJAN 
NIYOGI TANUSREE NIYOGI GNNO 01-10-1998 919874553030 Indian OPEN SEAT

390309833 96165
SACHIN 
MEENA DHAN RAJ MEENA MUKESHI BAI MEENA STNO 31-07-2001 919414596445 Indian OPEN SEAT

320104357 96168
JAYALAKSHMI 
NARENGBAM

N AJIT KUMAR 
SINGH L BIDYALAKSHMI DEVI GNNO 07-03-2002 918373841519 Indian OPEN SEAT

270606840 96178 SMITA PATIL
PARAMESHWARG
OUDA PUSHPA BCNO 10-11-2001 919742942251 Indian OPEN SEAT

300307153 96185
MAHIMA 
CHOUHAN

CHANDRAKANT 
CHOUHAN ANITA CHOUHAN BCNO 08-06-2000 919826099846 Indian OPEN SEAT

390342869 96187

ASHOK 
KUMAR 
SWAMI

SATYANARAYAN 
SWAMI NIRMLA DEVI BCNO 26-07-1999 919680258353 Indian OPEN SEAT

280816042 96192 ADHWITHI P DEVADASAN P SEEJA N K BCNO 06-01-2000 919447339995 Indian OPEN SEAT

410123896 96196 SWETHA R
RAGHAVENDRAN 
N JAYAMANI S GNNO 14-09-2001 919444622073 Indian OPEN SEAT

440109972 96200
DEVA RAM 
BHEEL GANPAT RAM PAPPU DEVI STNO 03-06-1997 917023890215 Indian OPEN SEAT
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380200329 96205 ANNU SURESH KUMAR PAWAN KUMARI SCNO 24-10-1999 917508850984 Indian OPEN SEAT

390503236 96207 YASHVI JOSHI HITESH JOSHI SAMIKSHA JOSHI GNNO 13-07-2000 919414419760 Indian OPEN SEAT

160105037 96209 PRIYAL
ARVIND KUMAR 
SHARMA ANURAG SHARMA GNNO 15-01-2000 919418050544 Indian OPEN SEAT

410120223 96210

M K 
THRISSHAANT
H A M MURALI M KOKILA GNNO 16-09-2001 917358649573 Indian OPEN SEAT

160111464 96211
VIKAS 
SHARMA

NARINDER 
KUMAR SHARMA ANJU SHARMA EWNO 22-12-1999 919115978616 Indian OPEN SEAT

280800073 96213 DEEPNA T P PRASANNAN T P DEEPA T C BCNO 20-12-1999 917591978249 Indian OPEN SEAT

441101902 96216
VIJAY KUMAR 
GUPTA

SUMANT KUMAR 
GUPTA MADHURI DEVI BCNO 29-11-2001 918058027696 Indian OPEN SEAT

120107994 96221

BELLAMKOND
A HEMANTH 
BABU

BELLAMKONDA 
DURGAIAH

BELLAMKONDA 
ARUNA KUMARI EWNO 17-11-2000 916304196727 Indian OPEN SEAT

280801962 96222
FATHIMA 
ZENHA K

MOHAMMED 
RAFI FATHIMA BEEVI M C BCNO 08-05-2000 919447445650 Indian OPEN SEAT

440818082 96229 AKASH ANAND
SHIV BACHAN 
RAWAT JAYAWATI RAWAT SCNO 05-01-2002 918707715507 Indian OPEN SEAT

300308664 96235 CHIRAG SAHU RAJU SAHU ANITA SAHU BCNO 16-11-2000 918871773323 Indian OPEN SEAT

411404867 96237 RISHIKESAN G
GOPALAKRISHNA
N M THILAGAM G BCNO 06-08-2000 917010479641 Indian OPEN SEAT

390337952 96242

PAVAN 
KUMAR 
PAHADIYA

KAILASH CHAND 
PAHADIYA KAILASHI DEVI SCNO 10-04-1999 919782932493 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390400441 96245
KUNTAL 
CHARAN

PREMJEET 
CHARAN SUNITA GNNO 12-08-2002 919413060278 Indian OPEN SEAT

441109781 96254 AAHANA D K
DEEPAK KUMAR 
SRIVASTAVA KIRAN SRIVASTAVA GNNO 24-06-2000 916388343681 Indian OPEN SEAT

390507576 96255
BABITA 
SHARMA UMESH KUMAR MADHU BALA EWNO 29-12-2001 919306574677 Indian OPEN SEAT

270217350 96256 N BAVIT NARASIMHAIAH K ARCHANA B H STNO 22-01-2001 917019155570 Indian OPEN SEAT
200158414 96267 MUSKAN RAJESH KUMAR ANJU DEVI GNNO 26-10-1997 918529467748 Indian OPEN SEAT

310102940 96268

DHORE 
ISHANEE 
KAILAS KAILAS JAYASHREE BCNO 02-12-2000 919403782439 Indian OPEN SEAT

281207298 96273 LAMEEZ P V
RAFI AHAMMED 
P V SHEENA BCNO 05-02-2000 919745177105 Indian OPEN SEAT

230200963 96284 SHIVANI SAINI SHERSINGH SAINI SANTOSH SAINI BCNO 17-05-1998 919812041462 Indian OPEN SEAT

420300895 96288
AMBADIPUDI 
KETHANA

AMBADIPUDI 
VEERAIAH AMBADIPUDI SUNITHA EWNO 10-07-2002 919848578536 Indian OPEN SEAT

440902628 96289
VANSHIKA 
CHAUDHARY

SATYA VEER 
SINGH SANGITA CHAUDHARY GNNO 15-08-2000 919412783955 Indian OPEN SEAT

390315798 96293 ISHA JAIN ANIL JAIN NIDHI JAIN GNNO 07-11-2000 918824579850 Indian OPEN SEAT

390352424 96296
MANISH 
KUMAR RAMESHWAR LAL SAWITRI DEVI BCNO 17-05-2000 917297098926 Indian OPEN SEAT

411100710 96301 HARINI E R RAJA E G SASIKALA M BCNO 26-08-2000 919444823250 Indian OPEN SEAT

441106429 96303 AYUSHI GUPTA MURLI PRASAD ASHA GUPTA BCNO 04-04-2000 917408386848 Indian OPEN SEAT

380200822 96304
HRITIK 
SHARMA SANJAY KUMAR ANJALI SHARMA GNNO 22-10-2001 917837007513 Indian OPEN SEAT

200136997 96308 RAHUL MAHI JASVIR SINGH RENUKA MAHI SCNO 18-10-2001 917982885989 Indian OPEN SEAT

410109980 96311
S HEMANTH 
RAAJAN K V SARAVANAN HEMAMALINI K S BCNO 03-04-2001 919790939494 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390364172 96313 AMIT KUMAR RAJESH KUMAR LALITA DEVI STNO 12-07-2000 917891358805 Indian OPEN SEAT

390307539 96315 RITIK SAADH
BRIJ MOHAN 
SAADH VIMLA SAADH SCNO 21-12-2002 919929774690 Indian OPEN SEAT

410605930 96319
VASANTHAKU
MAR M

MURUGAPERUM
AL S PACKIATHAI D BCNO 27-03-2001 919942276001 Indian OPEN SEAT

450105613 96323
SIDDHARTH 
JOSHI SURENDRA JOSHI BABITA JOSHI STNO 21-05-2000 919837142781 Indian OPEN SEAT

200152909 96325 DEEPAK GULIA RAJIT SINGH REKHA GNNO 18-12-2000 919518818422 Indian OPEN SEAT

311111024 96328
GHUFRAN 
ANJUM

MUKHTAR 
ANJUM NIKHAT PARVEEN BCNO 10-07-2001 917066576997 Indian OPEN SEAT

300100277 96329 PURVI JAIN PRAVEEN JAIN PRERANA JAIN GNNO 28-01-2001 919826023983 Indian OPEN SEAT
441100268 96332 PRIYANKA BK THAKUR KALPANA THAKUR EWNO 30-06-1997 918521277094 Indian OPEN SEAT

311101935 96333

SOUMYA 
JAIPAL 
NUNANI

JAIPAL 
CHETUMAL 
NUNANI

VAISHALI JAIPAL 
NUNANI GNNO 09-12-2001 918999868640 Indian OPEN SEAT

311506504 96341

KYATAMWAR 
SANDESH 
BALAJI

KYATAMWAR 
BALAJI RAMRAO

KYATAMWAR 
ANUSAYA BALAJI BCNO 04-07-2001 919881186241 Indian OPEN SEAT

390513798 96348
DEEPTI 
KUMARI SANJAY KUMAR INDU DEVI BCNO 04-02-2000 916375379538 Indian OPEN SEAT

200148299 96349 PRERNA SATISH ANJU GNNO 16-10-2001 919255562113 Indian OPEN SEAT
311004096 96361 AKHIL JAIBY JAIBY M RAPHEL SOJA JAIBY GNNO 20-01-2001 919819842232 Indian OPEN SEAT

310306152 96363

SRUSHTI 
SHRIKANT 
MAHALLE

SHRIKANT 
MAHALLE

SHARMILA SHRIKANT 
MAHALLE GNNO 03-12-2001 919423124812 Indian OPEN SEAT

310980710 96364

KOLHE 
RUTUJA 
KAILAS KAILAS ANITA BCNO 05-03-2000 919373226442 Indian OPEN SEAT

200130785 96366
ARUSHEE 
CHOPRA ADITYA CHOPRA PRITI CHOPRA GNNO 08-08-2001 919971804158 Indian OPEN SEAT
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220701923 96368

DHIRWANI 
JENISH 
CHANDRESHB
HAI

DHIRWANI 
CHANDRESHBHAI

DHIRWANI 
VARSHABEN GNNO 06-07-2001 916354691655 Indian OPEN SEAT

311808691 96372

POOJA 
PARTHA 
CHAKRABORTY

PARTHA 
CHAKRABORTY

JHUMA 
BHATTACHARJEE GNNO 18-10-2001 919819658052 Indian OPEN SEAT

150202153 96377 GAURAV KARN
PRAWIN KUMAR 
KARN RASHMI KARN GNNO 08-08-1999 919939613777 Indian OPEN SEAT

460817561 96379 SANWAY DAS SUTANU DAS ANULA DAS GNNO 03-01-2001 919874064003 Indian OPEN SEAT

120406465 96381
TIRUMANYAM 
PREETHI

TIRUMANYAM 
SURESH REDDY

TIRUMANYAM 
KAVITHA EWNO 11-03-2001 919440416618 Indian OPEN SEAT

330100371 96384

GANNADDY 
MEWAN 
NONGRUM KITBOK PAKEM JENITA NONGRUM STNO 02-10-2000 917005685321 Indian OPEN SEAT

280302559 96387
REETHI 
RATHEESH K G RATHEESH M E PRASEELA BCNO 18-12-2001 919995898533 Indian OPEN SEAT

390305473 96389 RIYA SHARMA
GOPAL PRASAD 
SHARMA RENU SHARMA GNNO 22-03-2002 919667430784 Indian OPEN SEAT

281202157 96396 ANURAG K
GOPALAKRISHNA
N K SUNITHA N GNNO 28-11-2000 919074903384 Indian OPEN SEAT

200135167 96398 DEEPAK GULIA
SHRI BHAGWAN 
GULIA ANJU GULIA BCNO 17-08-2001 919910015568 Indian OPEN SEAT

450105664 96400
YASHSVI 
CHOPRA

BIMAL RAI 
CHOPRA INDU CHOPRA GNNO 19-05-2000 919897687963 Indian OPEN SEAT

200108693 96401 RINKY YADAV Y S YADAV SHOBHA YADAV GNNO 28-08-2000 918178083908 Indian OPEN SEAT

440106648 96404 TANU YADAV
SAHDEV SINGH 
YADAV AMARLATA YADAV BCNO 17-11-2002 918273629176 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390102681 96407
CHANDRIKA 
SHUKLA

SHASHANK 
SHUKLA VIBHA SHUKLA GNNO 26-03-2001 919414002533 Indian OPEN SEAT

410106196 96408

HEMA 
PRIYADHARSHI
NI C

CHANDRASSEGAR
AN V

RAJA RAJASRI 
PRAMILA DEVI I GNNO 21-11-2001 919791103913 Indian OPEN SEAT

120609559 96412

ABHISHEK 
NAIDU 
KOTTAKOTA APPALA NAIDU ARUDRAMMA BCNO 15-06-1999 919441730089 Indian OPEN SEAT

160113324 96425 ASTHA SATYA NARAIN ROSHNI GNNO 19-03-2001 918558829238 Indian OPEN SEAT

310800897 96428

SUPRABHA 
BHAVAN 
MANJAREKAR BHAVAN AMRITA BCNO 17-11-1999 919607550924 Indian OPEN SEAT

390359216 96435
SUNIL 
KEKADIA

SHIV DAYAL 
KEKADA BABITA DEVI SCNO 05-06-2001 919887657201 Indian OPEN SEAT

250107948 96441 ARUSH SUDAN DINESH SUDAN
MEENAKSHI DATT 
SUDAN GNNO 15-07-2001 919596133533 Indian OPEN SEAT

390405729 96445
SHUBHAM 
RATHORE

MAHENDRA 
RATHORE GEETA RATHORE SCNO 22-06-1999 919462811476 Indian OPEN SEAT

460805291 96447
ISHAN 
AGARWAL

SANJAY 
AGARWAL ANJU AGARWAL GNNO 12-01-2002 919903774495 Indian OPEN SEAT

160113156 96455
NISHTHA 
BHALLA MUKESH BHALLA SUVANI GNNO 11-04-2001 918837844685 Indian OPEN SEAT

390101426 96459
FIYANSHU 
SATYAVNA KAMLESH KUMAR KUSUM SCNO 25-09-2001 919352007300 Indian OPEN SEAT

311014872 96461
PRIYANKA 
ANVEKAR ARUN ANVEKAR SHAILAJA BCNO 26-10-2000 919423993894 Indian OPEN SEAT

120303984 96466
NELAPATI 
SUMANTH NELAPATI RAJU

KAMABATTHULA 
KAMESWARI BCNO 13-09-2000 919848594935 Indian OPEN SEAT

411407009 96468 DENZIL NITIN J
JOHN JOSEPH 
SELVARAJ C JAYANTHI M BCNO 27-01-2000 916380275616 Indian OPEN SEAT
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281207279 96476 KRISHNA R
RAVICHANDRAN 
M K JAYANTHI S BCNO 29-10-2000 919487140790 Indian OPEN SEAT

410109817 96479 RAMYA C R
RAMACHANDRAN 
 M C MANIMEHALAI S BCNO 31-03-2001 919361576763 Indian OPEN SEAT

311116195 96480
DHANANJAY 
JOSHI MAHENDRA JOSHI SUMAN JOSHI GNNO 20-12-1998 919373693074 Indian OPEN SEAT

390328341 96481 JATIN NAGAR
OM PRAKASH 
BAIRWA SUNITA VERMA SCNO 13-11-2001 919588847747 Indian OPEN SEAT

420106531 96482
RAGHUVEER 
KAAGE K SRINIVASULU SRILATHA BCNO 16-03-2002 919347851007 Indian OPEN SEAT

420115416 96484

KUNDURU 
MAHENDRA 
REDDY

KUNDURU 
MADHAVA REDDY KUNDURU MEENAKSHI EWNO 15-01-1999 919949884807 Indian OPEN SEAT

420400233 96485 AMRITA NAIK
AMIYA KUMAR 
NAIK REETA NAIK BCNO 09-05-1999 917008479214 Indian OPEN SEAT

360300382 96486
SONU KUMAR 
BEHERA SESADEV BEHERA JANAKI BEHERA SCNO 15-02-2001 919556050955 Indian OPEN SEAT

310403302 96487

SONUNE 
JAYASHREE 
JAGANNATH JAGANNATH INDU BCNO 11-05-1999 919637869533 Indian OPEN SEAT

410916539 96489 PRAVEEN K KALIMUTHU C ALAMELU M SCNO 30-01-2001 919942935920 Indian OPEN SEAT

160105812 96490
SHIKHA 
DHIMAN SARVJEET SINGH NEELAM KUMARI SCNO 11-10-1999 919816260907 Indian OPEN SEAT

311802346 96492
YASHMITA 
SAJNANI HASSO REENA GNNO 25-12-2000 919323273055 Indian OPEN SEAT

150214389 96494 NEHA VERMA HR VERMA MANJU DEVI BCNO 17-04-2000 918826917266 Indian OPEN SEAT

390325527 96497
CHETNA 
MEENA

HARI SHANKAR 
MEENA ANITA MEENA STNO 27-09-1999 919314610689 Indian OPEN SEAT

200129238 96499
MANASVI 
THAKUR RAKESH THAKUR RENU THAKUR EWNO 07-10-1999 919599029818 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420104781 96503
SHYAM A 
SANGEPAGU S ANAND S JAYAMMA SCNO 21-08-1998 918555084673 Indian OPEN SEAT

420118259 96508
BUSHRA 
MUJAHID

MOHAMMED 
MUJAHID ALI AFSHAN ANJUM BCNO 30-05-2000 917997703015 Indian OPEN SEAT

360303267 96510
SONALI 
BEHERA

RAMESH 
CHANDRA 
BEHERA

BABITA MANJARI 
BEHERA SCNO 26-05-1997 919938239382 Indian OPEN SEAT

200105787 96513 NEETU RAKESH YADAV SHARMILA YADAV BCNO 14-10-2000 919555013436 Indian OPEN SEAT

420203486 96515
THANNERU 
RAHUL

THANNERU 
SRINIVAS THANNERU RAMADEVI BCNO 03-02-2002 919133459063 Indian OPEN SEAT

420107530 96516

MADALA 
VEERA 
VENKATA 
VEENA 
MADHURI

MADALA 
SRINIVAS RAO MADALA SREEVANI EWNO 14-05-2002 919246352535 Indian OPEN SEAT

270305916 96517
RITHIKA R 
RAYKAR

RAMESH R 
RAYKAR SUMA R RAYKAR GNNO 04-03-2000 919448563427 Indian OPEN SEAT

390306826 96518 JAI SINGH
GIRJA SHANKER 
VERMA SUNITA DEVI SCNO 01-12-1999 917754805895 Indian OPEN SEAT

390510474 96521 AVANI TIWARI
DINESH KUMAR 
TIWARI NAMRATA TIWARI GNNO 08-06-2000 919981936195 Indian OPEN SEAT

280705690 96523
MINNU 
KURIAN BABY K ANTONY JOLLY KURIAN GNNO 25-05-2000 919447413208 Indian OPEN SEAT

311007725 96526
PRARCHIMAYE
E DEVI PRADIP CH NATH MAMATA DEVI GNNO 29-03-2000 919969226383 Indian OPEN SEAT

240103065 96527

DEEPIKA 
SINGH 
PATHANIA VIVEK PATHANIA ROSELEENA PATHANIA EWNO 03-10-2001 918219143165 Indian OPEN SEAT

120607897 96532
GULLIPALLI 
ADITHYA

GULLIPALLI 
PRASAD

CHALUMURI HEMA V S 
SUDHA BCNO 20-04-2002 919848469390 Indian OPEN SEAT

410123457 96533 PALLAVI M MURUGAN P ARULSELVI S SCNO 02-11-2000 919843760717 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120507701 96537

PALANKI 
LAKSHMI 
TEJASWINI

PALANKI BALA 
KOTAIAH PALANKI RAMADEVI EWNO 24-04-2001 918919230472 Indian OPEN SEAT

230100476 96538
SAURAV 
BONIK SHADEV BONIK REENA BONIK SCNO 16-02-2000 919319332593 Indian OPEN SEAT

120302897 96542
DHANIKALA 
VEERA ROHINI

DHANIKALA 
VEERA RAMA 
KRISHNA

DHANIKALA RAMA 
THULASAMMA BCNO 22-11-2000 919010510314 Indian OPEN SEAT

420302858 96543
VANKA SAI 
NIHARIKA

VANKA VEERA 
SWAMY VANKA NANCHARI STNO 01-08-2000 919963656902 Indian OPEN SEAT

411302645 96544 RITHIKA A AMALRAJ PADMAVATHY BCNO 01-09-2001 919080601981 Indian OPEN SEAT

410122815 96545 SUBHIKSHA R RAMANATHAN V SUDHALAKSHMI R GNNO 08-08-2000 919600028576 Indian OPEN SEAT

440705817 96546
AASTHA 
TIWARI

SACHCHIDANAND 
 TIWARI MEENAKSHI TIWARI GNNO 31-07-2001 916306446229 Indian OPEN SEAT

120610412 96547 P V P D SRIKAR
P V A S SRI 
KRISHNA M VANISRI GNNO 17-04-2000 918332095729 Indian OPEN SEAT

420122299 96548 SIDRA FATIMA
MOHD ILYAS 
QURESHI TASKEEN FATIMA BCNO 13-04-2001 917013808060 Indian OPEN SEAT

120106608 96549
GANJIKUNTA 
RAVITEJ

GANJIKUNTA 
RAVISHANKAR B E BHANU LATHA BCNO 17-08-2000 919885086417 Indian OPEN SEAT

420114037 96554
ROOPA SHREE 
BORRA

LAKSHMAN 
BORRA MADHAVI BORRA BCNO 31-07-2001 919966137155 Indian OPEN SEAT

440806008 96557
RISHABH 
SINGH KRISHNA SAROJ

RAJNEESH 
CHAUDHARY SCNO 12-06-1998 918188929086 Indian OPEN SEAT

310407609 96559

PARATKAR 
ARPITA 
YADUNATH YADUNATH ARCHANA GNNO 04-06-2000 919404950014 Indian OPEN SEAT

390503957 96562 ANKITA RAJ PRAVEEN KUMAR AMRITA KUMARI EWNO 06-08-2000 917690893948 Indian OPEN SEAT
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440717895 96569
PAVITRO 
SARKAR BASUDEV SARKAR POLY SARKAR SCNO 09-01-1999 917376417137 Indian OPEN SEAT

410611704 96576 DEEPIKA S SELVARAJ R DHANALAKSHMI V GNNO 16-12-2001 919385695847 Indian OPEN SEAT

311403982 96579

PRIYANKA 
GANESH 
GUPTA GANESH GUPTA PHOOLKUMARI DEVI BCNO 17-06-2000 919082385983 Indian OPEN SEAT

310205764 96582

AMBARTE 
MANAVI 
RAJESH

RAJESH 
SAHEBRAO 
AMBARTE PRAMILA BCNO 24-02-2002 919850140329 Indian OPEN SEAT

200134199 96587
VIVEK 
SHARMA SHIV DAYAL SUSHMA SHARMA GNNO 29-07-1997 919313498559 Indian OPEN SEAT

390303988 96588
PRIYANKA 
JILOWA

OM PRAKASH 
JILOWA MANJU DEVI SCNO 10-07-1999 919828869739 Indian OPEN SEAT

420138092 96589
JANGETI SAI 
THARUNI

JANGETI 
VENKATESH JANGETI SIRISHA BCNO 21-03-2002 919985000864 Indian OPEN SEAT

410209707 96592 G K GAYATHRI G KRISHNAN M SATHYA BCNO 05-01-2001 918610972151 Indian OPEN SEAT

420100667 96594

BOLLAM 
RISHIPRIYATA
M

BOLLAM 
RAJESHWAR

BOLLAM 
GOURIRAJESHWAR SCNO 26-08-2000 919908595767 Indian OPEN SEAT

311512829 96596
PATIL MIHIR 
DEVENDRA

PATIL DEVENDRA 
SHANKAR

PATIL DEEPA 
DEVENDRA SCNO 07-12-2001 919890857757 Indian OPEN SEAT

410802765 96598 AARTHI S SEKAR K MANIMEKALAI S BCNO 06-07-2000 919965897067 Indian OPEN SEAT

410902010 96603
MADHUMATHI 
 D

DHANASEKARAN 
M MAGESWARI M BCNO 11-05-2000 916385802996 Indian OPEN SEAT

270205562 96604

K 
CHANNABASA
VA SHARANAPPA SHANKRAMMA BCNO 04-01-2000 918550809757 Indian OPEN SEAT

390504005 96605 ADITI MALLICK
SUJEET NATH 
MALLICK RINA MALLICK GNNO 24-02-2001 919431669546 Indian OPEN SEAT
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440301877 96606 KAHKASHAN
MOHD YUSUF 
KHAN NASEEM BANO EWNO 30-01-1998 917300620162 Indian OPEN SEAT

420135200 96609
JONNAGADLA 
LOKESH

JONNAGADLA 
LAKSHMI 
NARASAIAH

JONNAGADLA 
RUKMINI EWNO 14-08-1998 917901279097 Indian OPEN SEAT

311120730 96611
NIMISHA 
SHENDE NITIN SHENDE KSHAMA SHENDE SCNO 02-07-2001 919881409288 Indian OPEN SEAT

311313856 96613

MOMIN 
MOHAMMED 
SAMEED 
ANSARI 
SHAHID ANSARI SHAHID FAROOQUI NAZEMA BCNO 22-03-2000 917769807551 Indian OPEN SEAT

120513076 96617
PITTA 
MANJUSHA PITTA GOPI NAKKA JAYA SCNO 07-06-2000 919441518783 Indian OPEN SEAT

120303421 96620

TANIKONDA 
JEEVANA 
JYOTHI

TANIKONDA 
JOHN DAVID

TANIKONDA 
RAKSHANA KUMARI SCNO 21-10-1998 919393341596 Indian OPEN SEAT

120508196 96621

PANCHADA 
VASANTHA 
MANI KUMARI

PANCHADA 
PARADESU NAIDU PANCHADA PADMA BCNO 18-05-2001 918825481833 Indian OPEN SEAT

320103131 96623
SILVIA 
AHANTHEM

AHANTHEM 
MEGHACHANDRA 
 SINGH

KHURAIJAM 
INDIPRABHA DEVI GNNO 01-03-2001 917005243605 Indian OPEN SEAT

120507408 96625
GOPIREDDY 
UDAY KIRAN

GOPIREDDY 
SADANANDAM GOPIREDDY UMA BCNO 21-09-2000 919652653985 Indian OPEN SEAT

310202596 96627

RIDDHI 
ANANT 
DESHPANDE

ANANT 
VASANTRAO 
DESHPANDE

TRUPTI ANANT 
DESHPANDE GNNO 22-09-1999 919850723650 Indian OPEN SEAT

410209012 96628

AHMED 
SHAMEEL 
ZUFAR S SADIQ ALI S SHAJIDA PARVIN K A BCNO 23-11-2000 919788678887 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311122631 96630
RATNADEEP 
GAJBHIYE RAHUL GAJBHIYE VANDANA GAJBHIYE SCNO 16-12-1999 918529197053 Indian OPEN SEAT

280807190 96631
MEGHA 
MOHAN K MOHANAN K SHEREEJA C T BCNO 22-02-2000 919539172667 Indian OPEN SEAT

120503539 96634
TALLURU 
PRIYA KUMAR GIRI BABU SUVARTHA SCNO 14-09-2002 919133931117 Indian OPEN SEAT

220901941 96638

SHAH 
SHREYKUMAR 
BIRENKUMAR

SHAH 
BIRENKUMAR 
JIVANLAL

SHAH PRITIBEN 
BIRENKUMAR GNNO 09-10-2000 919998965143 Indian OPEN SEAT

311105312 96639

JANHAVI 
LAXMAN 
BOLKE LAXMAN BOLKE SEEMA LAXMAN BOLKE BCNO 25-10-2000 919665163401 Indian OPEN SEAT

310401649 96640 ZEBA SHAHID SHAHID AKHTER SHAHLA PARWEEN GNNO 06-09-1998 917543964534 Indian OPEN SEAT

120503100 96643
AMPOLU 
MOUNIKA

AMPOLU BABU 
RAO

UPPADA KAMALA 
KUMARI BCNO 08-07-2001 919704515687 Indian OPEN SEAT

410803389 96645 MISSBA L LAWRENCE R ASHA H BCNO 20-04-2000 919003312453 Indian OPEN SEAT
270220117 96647 SITHARA N NASMUDHEEN S ANISHA BEEGUM GNNO 10-05-2000 919960283549 Indian OPEN SEAT

280904397 96650
FIDHA 
RASHEED K

ABDUL RASHEED 
K THAHIRA T BCNO 12-11-1999 919961947904 Indian OPEN SEAT

390505217 96651 AKANKSHA
DURGA SHANKER 
MEENA KALAWATI MEENA STNO 08-06-2002 919413955284 Indian OPEN SEAT

420504926 96653
BANOTH 
PRAVEEN BANOTH JUMMU BANOTH KASTURI STNO 03-06-1999 919030343162 Indian OPEN SEAT

390365502 96659
KOMAL 
BAIRWA

RAMDHAN 
BAIRWA SHANTI DEVI SCNO 04-05-1999 918290612084 Indian OPEN SEAT

311217337 96663

PATHAN 
UMAID 
RAISKHAN RAISKHAN HUMERA EWNO 15-01-2002 919422466500 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420501389 96664
JAMPALA 
SWARANI RAJ JAMPALA RAJAM JAMPALA KAVITHA BCNO 07-02-2001 919849588271 Indian OPEN SEAT

120601401 96668

KOMMU 
PAVITHRA 
EVANGELINE

KOMMU JOHN 
CHRISTOPHER KOMMU USHA BCNO 02-04-2001 918374849105 Indian OPEN SEAT

420125156 96669
G BHAGYA 
SREE G VENKATESH G VASANTHA BCNO 13-09-2000 919440231912 Indian OPEN SEAT

410803365 96670 SNEGA M K KANNAN M SELVI K BCNO 12-09-2000 918973957647 Indian OPEN SEAT

120105338 96671

SAMUDRALA 
VENKATA SAI 
CHARAN

SAMUDRALA 
VIJAYA KUMAR

SAMUDRALA SIVA 
NAGA LAKSHMI DEVI EWNO 04-06-2000 917729931769 Indian OPEN SEAT

360600641 96675

PRAGYAN 
DEEKSHA 
MINZ DEFORE MINZ

PYARI IRIN SUJATA 
LAKRA STNO 06-03-2000 919861855924 Indian OPEN SEAT

120301717 96681
PENDIMI 
SRAVYA

PENDIMI 
PENCHALAIAH PENDIMI PADMA BCNO 16-08-2001 919441805649 Indian OPEN SEAT

360503365 96682

NIKHIL 
KUMAR 
SAHOO

NRUSINGHA 
CHARAN SAHOO PUSPITA SAHOO BCNO 13-01-1999 919692536044 Indian OPEN SEAT

120104721 96690
KOPPULA 
BHAVANA

KOPPULA PEDDA 
VENKATESWARLU

KOPPULA 
KOTESWARAMMA SCNO 08-09-2000 919030111156 Indian OPEN SEAT

280606196 96695
JAYALAKSHMY 
C S S SASIKUMAR NISHA V BCNO 16-01-1999 919447025845 Indian OPEN SEAT

420103196 96701
BANOTH 
SNEHALATHA

BANOTH 
NARSIMHA NAIK BANOTH RADHA STNO 09-08-1999 917660801288 Indian OPEN SEAT

410803658 96702
SHIVARANJAN 
S SELVARAJ C LAVANYA S BCNO 23-10-1999 919942573409 Indian OPEN SEAT
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410600033 96710
S VIJAYA 
BHARATHI

V 
SOUNDARARAJAN

C GOMATHIVEL 
NATCHIAR BCNO 25-05-2001 918778112007 Indian OPEN SEAT

411407326 96711
MELVIN 
ANITH R

MANUEL RAJESH 
KUMAR G ANITHA SELVAKANI N BCNO 28-06-2000 919791236121 Indian OPEN SEAT

311200029 96712

SHINDE 
BHAKTI 
DIGAMBAR DIGAMBAR SHEELA GNNO 01-10-2000 919657088595 Indian OPEN SEAT

280608978 96715 GOPIKA RAJ RAJU G DEEPALEKSHMI T R BCNO 15-08-2000
907996450990
79 Indian OPEN SEAT

420135825 96716
PAMARTHI 
SAI KALYANI

PAMARTHI 
RAMBABU PAMARTHI KUMARI BCNO 15-05-2000 919493404659 Indian OPEN SEAT

200114834 96717
KESHAV 
MAURYA SATYAPAL SINGH RAKESH DEVI SCNO 15-08-1994 919911630642 Indian OPEN SEAT

440901345 96719
ISRA 
CHAUDHARY

IMRAN 
CHAUDHARY FARZANA PARVEEN GNNO 17-11-2000 918938998124 Indian OPEN SEAT

270704182 96721

PRASANNAKU
MAR S 
KATTIMANI

SIDDHARUDH S 
KATTIMANI JAYASHREE GNNO 18-02-2002 919448606849 Indian OPEN SEAT

150239878 96723 LAKSHMI RANI
RAJENDRA 
PRASAD YADAV RUBI KUMARI BCNO 12-11-2000 917717704922 Indian OPEN SEAT

280700696 96726 GOPIKA GOPI GOPI P K SREELATHA BCNO 02-06-2000 917902699804 Indian OPEN SEAT

410903046 96732
DHAYANAND 
S D DEVENDIRAN M P VIJAYALAKSHMI D BCNO 28-10-2000 919047066689 Indian OPEN SEAT

320102552 96738
MONTESORI 
MAIREMBAM

L M SUDHIR 
SINGH M O MAMATA DEVI SCNO 03-12-1997 918974048979 Indian OPEN SEAT

410205763 96739 SUSHNITHA K KUPPUSAMY M AMUTHA K BCNO 10-04-2000 919080025854 Indian OPEN SEAT

440305497 96743
TARUN 
KUMAR

HARISH 
CHANDRA SAGAR SUSHMA SAGAR SCNO 18-02-2001 918107915261 Indian OPEN SEAT
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281108985 96746

ADITHYA 
RAMACHANDR
AN

RAMACHANDRAN 
 T SOUMINI DEVI L BCNO 22-09-1999 918129189146 Indian OPEN SEAT

420135944 96748
RANGAGONI 
RUCHITHA

RANGAGONI 
MOHAN GOUD

RANGAGONI 
SHASHIKALA BCNO 10-06-2000 918790095628 Indian OPEN SEAT

120403125 96749
NAGAPPAGARI 
 NANDINI

NAGAPPAGARI 
VENKATAREDDY NAGAPPAGARI RUPA EWNO 26-08-2001 919866845843 Indian OPEN SEAT

460815832 96757
ANISUR 
RAHAMAN

GOLAM 
MOHAMMAD KISMATARA BEGUM BCNO 15-12-1996 917478157482 Indian OPEN SEAT

160115729 96758
ANCHAL 
DHIMAN

GURBAKHASH 
SINGH DHIMAN MEENA KUMARI SCNO 30-06-2001 919418113530 Indian OPEN SEAT

390512714 96764
KHUSHI 
BORDIA RAJESH BORDIA MONA BORDIA GNNO 17-11-2000 919893045101 Indian OPEN SEAT

420127077 96769

MUNNANGI 
MANASA 
PRASHANTHI

MUNNANGI 
VELANGINI RAJU

MUNNANGI BABY 
SAROJINI BCNO 19-08-2001 919652252706 Indian OPEN SEAT

420135101 96772
YANAMADALA 
SHASSHANK

YANAMADALA 
DURGA PRASAD

YANAMADALA 
RAMANI BCNO 21-05-2002 919704199968 Indian OPEN SEAT

160109831 96773 NEESHU MAN SINGH BIMLA DEVI BCNO 22-12-2000 918872033441 Indian OPEN SEAT

420503488 96774
MASIRAH 
TASNEEM

MOHAMMAD 
RIYAZUDDIN RUKSANA SHAHEEN BCNO 02-09-1999

407388013040
73 Indian OPEN SEAT

420301228 96781
MALOTH 
GEETHA SRI

MALOTH 
MUKUNDH MALOTH SAVITHRI STNO 30-06-1999 919010742260 Indian OPEN SEAT

200154759 96783 MONIKA ROHTASH RAJESH DEVI BCNO 23-04-1999
807796717580
77 Indian OPEN SEAT

270245266 96789 ANAND I RAVISHANKAR I USHA A GNNO 09-10-2000 919380542490 Indian OPEN SEAT

281111449 96791
DELWIN RAJ S 
C SATHYA RAJ CHRISTINA BCNO 20-06-2000 919605011971 Indian OPEN SEAT

120509939 96800
YAPARTHI 
RICHA

YAPARTHI 
KRISHNA GORRE KEZIA RANI SCNO 08-11-2000 918008687694 Indian OPEN SEAT
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460903233 96801
NAFISA 
KHATUN

MD AMIR 
HUSSAIN

ANJUMANARA 
KHATUN BCNO 21-08-2000 918637349979 Indian OPEN SEAT

390314752 96802 ADITI SHARMA
VIJAY KUMAR 
SHARMA REKHA SHARMA GNNO 27-11-2000 918094396013 Indian OPEN SEAT

200143043 96805
MUKUL 
ANAND

ASHOK KUMAR 
BURNWAL REKHA BURNWAL BCNO 27-03-2001 919709662949 Indian OPEN SEAT

120515283 96809 T R MANASA T RAMAMURTHY S ANUSUYA BCNO 25-06-2001 919490005088 Indian OPEN SEAT

120301043 96816

DONTHIREDDY 
 VENKATA 
MANOHAR

DONTHIREDDY 
SREENIVASA 
REDDY

DONTHIREDDY 
SUPRAJA EWNO 22-10-2000 919948048528 Indian OPEN SEAT

370104160 96821 SAHANA K KRISHNAN P ANBARASI K BCNO 29-01-2001 917598890684 Indian OPEN SEAT
280805320 96823 SNEHA P R RAJU K P PUSHPALATHA V T BCNO 09-04-2000 919846751719 Indian OPEN SEAT
230200557 96831 AAHANA ROSHANLAL VIDYA VATI SCNO 12-11-2000 919813359194 Indian OPEN SEAT

410115076 96834 L VEDAVALLI
R LAKSHMI 
NARAYANAN A V SREELATHA BCNO 03-06-2000 918667801010 Indian OPEN SEAT

300403081 96835 POOJA A K A R K GOUDAR MAHANANDA A K GNNO 05-02-2000 919981484649 Indian OPEN SEAT

311503904 96836

DHORAN 
VISHNU 
RAMRAO

DHORAN 
RAMRAO 
SHAMRAO JYOTI BCNO 22-05-2000 918308732413 Indian OPEN SEAT

441103495 96837
APOORVA 
SINGH PRAMOD KUMAR CHANDA SINGH SCNO 23-07-1996 918299630901 Indian OPEN SEAT

460100233 96838
SABIRUDDIN 
SK KABIRUDDIN SK KARIMUNNESA SK GNNO 28-10-1998 919635786788 Indian OPEN SEAT

270701609 96840 SUHAS B BASAVARAJ GEETHA R BCNO 15-10-2001 919035979693 Indian OPEN SEAT

311204410 96844
PAKALWAD 
NISHANT RAVI RAVI ANKITA STNO 01-06-2000 918605530611 Indian OPEN SEAT

280710210 96852
VINAYA 
VISWAN VISWAN P K IBY VISWAN BCNO 12-08-2000 919446134548 Indian OPEN SEAT

281111561 96866
SUDHEESHKU
MAR S SURESH V MINI SURESH BCNO 05-07-1999 916238766459 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390504746 96868 RUCHI
JOGINDER 
KUMAR SUDESH DEVI NEHRA SCNO 20-09-2001 917206594226 Indian OPEN SEAT

311111813 96869

HARSHAL 
LAHU 
KULMETHE LAHU ANITA STNO 06-03-2001 917769021581 Indian OPEN SEAT

200115402 96872 MOHD DANISH S R KHAN SHAKEELA KHAN BCNO 22-02-2001 918375052552 Indian OPEN SEAT

410118866 96876 HARIHARAN S SRIKANTHAN S SAKTHI S BCNO 05-06-2000 918489213329 Indian OPEN SEAT

120104107 96891
KOPPULA 
VAISHNAVI

KOPPULA 
SANKAR REDDY

KOPPULA NAGA 
LAKSHMI GNNO 11-08-2001 918839124605 Indian OPEN SEAT

390105328 96892
VIJAY KUMAR 
KHOIWAL RAJU LAL KHATIK MANJU DEVI KHATIK SCNO 02-06-1996 919829835740 Indian OPEN SEAT

410801902 96895 SINDUJA K KANNAN T ABIRAMI K BCNO 22-04-2001 919843045868 Indian OPEN SEAT

200141209 96905
SHIKHA 
TUSHIR

VED PRAKASH 
TUSHIR MUKESH TUSHIR GNNO 22-02-2000 917082936487 Indian OPEN SEAT

311104141 96906
AARYAN 
KHUJE SURESH KHUJE MANISHA KHUJE BCNO 27-04-2000 919130325873 Indian OPEN SEAT

311116858 96907 ISHA PATLE SAMPAT PATLE MANISHA PATLE BCNO 06-05-2000 917038577371 Indian OPEN SEAT

420120084 96911

SATHULURI 
SUSHMA 
CHOWDARY

SATHULURI 
GOVINDA RAO SATHULURI UJWALA GNNO 31-12-2000 919010415796 Indian OPEN SEAT

380200799 96914
MUSKAN 
KARAGWAL

RAJ KUMAR 
KARAGWAL ARUNA BCNO 18-07-2000 917891934698 Indian OPEN SEAT

311513677 96915
BHUMIKA 
GURUNG

JAS BAHADUR 
GURUNG TEK MAYA GURUNG EWNO 06-10-1999 919158827344 Indian OPEN SEAT

281105715 96917 NITHIN M S

T 
MADHUSOODAN
AN NAIR B SREEKALA GNNO 13-04-2001

967999950396
79 Indian OPEN SEAT

Page 2721 of 7016



LIST FOR EIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR STRAY VACANCY UG 2019 (OPEN SEAT)
Rollno Rank Name FatherName MotherName CandCat Dob mobileNo Nationality AppliedCounselling

310602783 96923

DHOMNE 
GANESH 
RAMDAS RAMDAS VIDYA BCNO 09-07-2001 919975950929 Indian OPEN SEAT

390504144 96926
PRIYANKA 
KUMARI ARJUN KUMAR RANJU DEVI BCNO 14-06-2001 918875284965 Indian OPEN SEAT

120609429 96928
TIRUPATHI SRI 
AKASH

TIRUPATHI 
AMRUTHA RAO

TIRUPATHI DHANA 
LAKSHMI SCNO 04-04-2001 919491689064 Indian OPEN SEAT

420107671 96932

BAKE 
MOHAMMED 
ZAHID B R ZAMEER B SHAHINA GNNO 18-12-2001 917095456626 Indian OPEN SEAT

170312032 96941

MOHAMMAD 
MAHTAB 
QURAISH LALLAN QURAISH SAJMA BEGUM EWNO 01-07-1999 916268388403 Indian OPEN SEAT

260302397 96945
RUPALI 
KUMARI

AMARENDRA 
KUMAR BABITA DEVI EWNO 01-07-1997 917294970845 Indian OPEN SEAT

410802268 96946 AISWARYA R RAVIKUMAR C SUMATHI V BCNO 06-07-2000 919842002936 Indian OPEN SEAT

441001543 96947
BHAWNA 
SHARMA RAJEEV KUMAR NITU RANI GNNO 30-08-2000 919871724075 Indian OPEN SEAT

390329681 96948 PANKAJ SINGH VIRI SINGH ASHA DEVI GNNO 15-08-1997 917611989403 Indian OPEN SEAT

300308928 96955
AAYUSHI 
YADAV UMESH YADAV BRAHAM DEVI BCNO 22-12-1999 917225872340 Indian OPEN SEAT

281116347 96956
NAZNEEN 
NAZEER NASEER P S MINI HABEEB BCNO 20-10-2001 919895062506 Indian OPEN SEAT

310402891 96961

BHATIA 
JASREET KAUR 
JASPREET 
SINGH JASPREET SINGH JASMEET KAUR GNNO 14-09-2001 919890331101 Indian OPEN SEAT

281004625 96962 HRIDYAA A S SASIKUMARAN M PRAMEELA K G BCNO 10-04-2002 917012065170 Indian OPEN SEAT
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200126820 96969 RITU GILL
HOSHIYARSINGH 
GILL KAMLESH GILL BCNO 21-01-2000 919711407305 Indian OPEN SEAT

410900909 96970
YASHWANTHR
A P M PUGALENDI D BHARATHI SCNO 16-06-2000 919943046754 Indian OPEN SEAT

460101639 96971
NIPANWITA 
PAL

SWAPAN KUMAR 
PAL NILIMA PAL BCNO 18-01-2002 919856861076 Indian OPEN SEAT

440205428 96974 CHAITANAYA
VINOD KUMAR 
SONKAR SUMAN SONKAR SCNO 03-12-2001 919450109068 Indian OPEN SEAT

120502236 96975
POLAVARAPU 
SMITHA

POLAVARAPU 
SRINIVAS P PRAKASA LAKSHMI EWNO 09-10-2001 919666609144 Indian OPEN SEAT

120610481 96980

NAMBURI 
ASHWINI RAJ 
VARMA

NAMBURI J 
RAJVARMA

NAMBURI LALITHA 
RANI GNNO 31-01-2002 919030180554 Indian OPEN SEAT

120106388 96990
PALUMARU 
HARISH

PALUMARU 
NAGESWARA RAO

GURRAM 
KRISHNAVENI BCNO 13-09-2001 918309765046 Indian OPEN SEAT

311002985 96994
MANSI SATISH 
SAHU SATISH SHARMILA BCNO 10-02-2000 919867771978 Indian OPEN SEAT

390505007 97004 KANIZ FATMA
MD QAIYUM 
ANSARI SHAHBAZ BANO BCNO 04-11-1992 919470513794 Indian OPEN SEAT

280100112 97007
GOWRI 
LEKSHMI D D VINOD K S DEEPA GNNO 25-06-2000

704399950922
85 Indian OPEN SEAT

420122519 97009 SANA AHMED
MIRZA AHMED 
BAIG SAYEDA FATIMA GNNO 30-01-1999 919949009903 Indian OPEN SEAT

280100366 97010
SANDRA S 
KUMAR

SANTOSH 
KUMAR D SHEEJA M BCNO 16-02-2000 919707196028 Indian OPEN SEAT

450301965 97012
MAHIMA 
RATHI MUKESH KUMAR REETU RATHI GNNO 11-05-2002 919412112290 Indian OPEN SEAT

370103542 97018

JOSEPH RYAN 
ALEX 
SARGUNAM P

J PRABHAKAR 
JAYARAJ

M ANGEL JASMINE 
SHIRLEY BCNO 01-10-2000 919600924228 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390345134 97020
MD SHADAB 
RAZA

MD MANAUWAR 
HUSSAIN KANIZA KHATOON BCNO 12-04-2000 917260885088 Indian OPEN SEAT

120304376 97021
PATNAM 
AASHITHA

PATNAM 
CHENHU 
KRISHNAIAH PATNAM SUNEETHA BCNO 27-12-2001 919441333366 Indian OPEN SEAT

300402546 97034 TARUN SAHU
MAHADEV 
PRASAD SAHU KAVITA SAHU BCNO 14-06-2000 919406520207 Indian OPEN SEAT

120512894 97037

KATASANI 
SUBHASH 
REDDY

KATASANI NAGI 
REDDY

KATASANI 
VIJAYALAKSHMI EWNO 06-06-2000 919538721880 Indian OPEN SEAT

440815368 97038
AWDHESH 
KUMAR RADHEY SHYAM PHOOLWATI SCNO 16-10-1999 917607225600 Indian OPEN SEAT

460811991 97040
TANZILA 
SHAKIL SHAKIL AHMED AFSHAN NIGAR GNNO 18-02-1999 917003056490 Indian OPEN SEAT

460805290 97041
ABHISHEK 
JAISWAL

BINOD KUMAR 
JAISWAL ASHA JAISWAL SCNO 21-03-1994 918240753717 Indian OPEN SEAT

270710349 97044
ANANYA A 
DHUMALE

ANNASAHEB 
DHUMALE HEMA DHUMALE SCNO 21-11-2001 919480537477 Indian OPEN SEAT

260304044 97046 KRITIKA JHA VYAS KUMAR JHA SHIVANI JHA EWNO 10-01-2001 918825281699 Indian OPEN SEAT

120503030 97050
MALLA SAI 
HRUTHIKA M SUDHAKAR M SRILAKSHMI BCNO 27-11-1999 918688275102 Indian OPEN SEAT

390204028 97052 TANUJA RAKESH KUMAR SOMA RANI SCNO 11-02-2001 919414329334 Indian OPEN SEAT

281208839 97056 VASUKI M
MARUTHACHALA
M K SUMATHI M BCNO 17-10-2000 917708068492 Indian OPEN SEAT

410123443 97058
SHAFEE UR 
REHMAN M

MOHAMED 
JUNAID R MAHA JABEEN BANU H BCNO 03-05-2002 918428631381 Indian OPEN SEAT

280604440 97060 MERLIN JOY JOY PAPPAN SAJINI VARGHESE GNNO 08-10-2000 919539604763 Indian OPEN SEAT

311123763 97062

SUHAS 
NAMDEORAO 
RATHOD

NAMDEORAO 
SAWAIRAM 
RATHOD

PUSHPA NAMDEORAO 
RATHOD BCNO 30-10-1998 919423641446 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390514080 97065
SHRUTI 
AGGARWAL ASHOK KUMAR DURGA DEVI GNNO 13-09-2000 919416543880 Indian OPEN SEAT

120107798 97067
KUMBHAGIRI 
MONEESHA

KUMBHAGIRI 
MOHANRAO KUMBHAGIRI JANAKI SCNO 08-08-2002 919493503702 Indian OPEN SEAT

240101999 97071
NIVEDITA 
SINGH BIRBAL SINGH REKHA DEVI SCNO 15-08-2000 919418431715 Indian OPEN SEAT

270304950 97076 POOJA H KOLI HANMANTHAPPA INDIRA STNO 27-06-1999 918884218049 Indian OPEN SEAT

390513223 97079
ARCHITA 
SINGH SATISH SINGH SANDHYA SINGH BCNO 21-07-2001 919453272341 Indian OPEN SEAT

390104833 97096
ARCHNA 
NAGAR

KAILASH 
CHANDER NAGAR SAJNA DEVI BCNO 21-12-1999 919414886942 Indian OPEN SEAT

390311580 97098
RINKU SINGH 
MEENA HANSRAJ MEENA MURTA DEVI STNO 20-04-2000 918696718076 Indian OPEN SEAT

390335146 97101 ROHIT MEENA JAGDISH PRASAD HEMLATA BAI STNO 29-07-2000 919929075347 Indian OPEN SEAT

200102394 97103 PRIYA JHA
MANOJ KUMAR 
JHA BABITA JHA GNNO 18-11-2000 917982953931 Indian OPEN SEAT

230100706 97105 VINAY KUMAR MOOL CHAND KAUSHALIYA SCNO 26-07-1998 919050561415 Indian OPEN SEAT

220406820 97108
RAVAL VANSH 
SUNILKUMAR

RAVAL 
SUNILKUMAR RAVAL NEHABEN EWNO 31-08-2002 919173972220 Indian OPEN SEAT

200100681 97110 HEENA PAL RAJESH PAL RENU PAL BCNO 02-04-2001 919911045850 Indian OPEN SEAT

280102528 97113
HARIKRISHNA
N M S M SATHYAN SHYMA BCNO 18-08-2000 918547480483 Indian OPEN SEAT

280810595 97114 ABI SAJI SAJI PRIYA SAJI EWNO 13-02-1999 919633012288 Indian OPEN SEAT

311400961 97116 VIDHI KATKAR HEMANT KATKAR VARSHA KATKAR GNNO 12-10-2001 919819626062 Indian OPEN SEAT
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410701166 97127
ROJER 
TIMOTHY G C CHRISTU DHAS G PREMA KALA D BCNO 01-06-2001 916379574478 Indian OPEN SEAT

270208728 97128
ARVA M 
TINWALA

MUSTAFA A 
TINWALA SALMA M TINWALA GNNO 23-05-2001 919110409828 Indian OPEN SEAT

390304710 97129 KARTIK SHAH MAYUR SHAH RADHA SHAH EWNO 15-02-2000 918741098363 Indian OPEN SEAT
390604560 97131 MAHAK AHIR DURGA PRASAD ANITA DEVI BCNO 02-11-2000 918005971588 Indian OPEN SEAT
230203876 97133 MEENU JAIBIR SINGH ISHWANTI SCNO 13-05-2001 919416092200 Indian OPEN SEAT

311019894 97135

MANSI 
MANOJ 
NAGVEKAR MANOJ MINAKSHI GNNO 25-09-2000 919820546991 Indian OPEN SEAT

280303792 97144
NAZEEBA 
SITHARA V N NAVAS V S ARIFA A BCNO 23-09-1999 919446569225 Indian OPEN SEAT

311018547 97148
SWETA 
SHUKLA JITENDRA PRASAD SAROJ EWNO 22-03-2000 919867690820 Indian OPEN SEAT

280406696 97149 MEGHA V P

THARACHAVALAP
PIL 
RAMACHANDRAN

VALIYA PARAMBATH 
SHAJINA BCNO 08-06-2000 919747001424 Indian OPEN SEAT

280601267 97157 JASNA SH
SIDHIQ HUSSAIN 
J A SUHARABI U BCNO 19-06-1999

831490480283
14 Indian OPEN SEAT

200135881 97165 DIMPY RAJVIR SINGH SUNITA BCNO 15-07-1999 918750565775 Indian OPEN SEAT
281107277 97176 JYOTHIKA J S JAYARAJU G SINU K GNNO 21-06-2001 919497639340 Indian OPEN SEAT

280809504 97177 FATHIMA M V ABDUL JABBAR NASEEMA M V BCNO 29-07-1999 917025929639 Indian OPEN SEAT
200139394 97180 NEHA NARESH KUMAR SONIA GNNO 28-11-1999 919870566747 Indian OPEN SEAT

280814983 97183
SUHANA 
SUAIBU N P SUAIBU K V ASMA BCNO 12-06-2000 919895231633 Indian OPEN SEAT

390315524 97186
HIMANI 
NUNIA NIRMAL NUNIA BEENA CHOUDHARY BCNO 05-06-2001 919079112089 Indian OPEN SEAT

311000468 97188
KRISHNA 
VIJAY DUBEY

VIJAY RAMSAGAR 
DUBEY USHA VIJAY DUBEY GNNO 10-05-2001 918840085328 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280808186 97194
DHANASREE 
RAJAN

RAJAN 
THARAVATTATH CHITRALEKHA RAJAN BCNO 06-03-2000 919745830330 Indian OPEN SEAT

390501828 97198
KANIKA 
NOHANI SANDEEP NOHANI RAJ KUMARI EWNO 25-08-2000 919873439509 Indian OPEN SEAT

270217861 97205 SRINIKETH S SAREN M MEGALA DEVI S SCNO 09-08-2001 919845191970 Indian OPEN SEAT

390600711 97220
ANKITA 
KAROTIYA

SHANTI LAL 
KAROTIYA SUMITRA KAROTIYA SCNO 21-05-2001 919610252287 Indian OPEN SEAT

170304892 97226
MRINAL 
YADAV

BANSHILAL 
YADAV SUMAN YADAV BCNO 24-05-1999 919977047352 Indian OPEN SEAT

200143401 97240
RISHI KUMAR 
DAS RANJAN DAS PAPRI NATH DAS GNNO 18-06-1999 919350887177 Indian OPEN SEAT

440102722 97241
PRIYANKA 
YADAV SANDESH SINGH CHATURMUKHI BCNO 05-09-1998 919587764978 Indian OPEN SEAT

410109645 97242
SOUMYA 
GUPTA NERAJ GUPTA ASHA GUPTA GNNO 07-11-2000 919443881403 Indian OPEN SEAT

311116129 97243

AYUSH 
GURUDAS 
UKEY GURUDAS SARITA SCNO 21-04-2001 918208137170 Indian OPEN SEAT

390102262 97246
VATSAL 
SHARMA

SHAMBHU DAYAL 
SHARMA MEENA SHARMA EWNO 08-01-2002 919829439460 Indian OPEN SEAT

311402400 97262

SIDDHI 
RUDRAYYA 
SWAMI

SWAMI 
RUDRAYYA 
SHANKRAYYA VAISHALI R SWAMI SCNO 18-11-2001 919137571031 Indian OPEN SEAT

280403632 97265 JINSHA M

T V 
PURUSHOTHAMA
N USHA M GNNO 29-07-1999 919447000512 Indian OPEN SEAT

460400103 97267
SUSHEN 
AKHULI

BIMAL CHANDRA 
AKHULI SUSAMA AKHULI GNNO 01-01-2001 919434519732 Indian OPEN SEAT

270213377 97270
SAI SRUJANA 
K R

K HANUMANTHA 
RAO K SAI SUSMITHA GNNO 13-02-2001 919448975765 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311117515 97274

HARITH 
MOHAMMAD 
ISMAIL

MOHAMMAD 
ISMAIL ASMA GNNO 04-11-2000 919479730022 Indian OPEN SEAT

390321028 97276
BHANU 
PRATAP SINGH

KAILASH KUMAR 
NARUKA JATAN KANWAR GNNO 02-09-1998 917073526539 Indian OPEN SEAT

270243683 97277 DHRUTHI G A ANAND BABU G A PUTTATHAYAMMA R GNNO 08-08-2001 919945982442 Indian OPEN SEAT

311117163 97282
NEHA 
DEODHAR

SHRIRANG 
DEODHAR

DHANASHREE 
DEODHAR EWNO 09-08-2001 919561611080 Indian OPEN SEAT

440507091 97284
SAKSHI 
SRIVASTAVA

SHAILENDRA 
SRIVASTAVA NEELAM SRIVASTAVA GNNO 07-04-1999 919598117669 Indian OPEN SEAT

410604965 97290
MICAH 
SOLOMON M MUNIRAJA K M

AROCKIYA PREMA 
LATHA C BCNO 29-03-2002 919344507769 Indian OPEN SEAT

150243242 97293 ANMOL ANKIT ANIL KUMAR ANNU KUMARI GNNO 17-12-1995 919473083205 Indian OPEN SEAT

170203708 97295
VARSHA 
NIKUNJ

VISHWANATH 
RAM NIKUNJ HEERAMANI NIKUNJ STNO 15-02-2001 918965831912 Indian OPEN SEAT

120505214 97296

YADAGIRI 
SATYA 
VAMSHI 
KARTHIKEYA

YADAGIRI 
RAMBABU YADAGIRI SWAPNA BCNO 18-08-2002 919948777569 Indian OPEN SEAT

311004813 97301
RIA RAJESH 
LODHA

RAJESH 
DADAMCHAND 
LODHA

PUSHPA RAJESH 
LODHA GNNO 14-03-2002 919870777306 Indian OPEN SEAT

280103962 97311
HAJIRA YUSRA 
HARRIS

JUNUS THWAHIR 
HARRIS NAZEEMA HARRIS GNNO 21-06-2001 918157839890 NRI OPEN SEAT

390406443 97315
MONIKA 
KUMARI VINOD KUMAR KRISHNA DEVI STNO 06-09-1999 919672763142 Indian OPEN SEAT
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360402654 97316

SANDEEP 
SUBHADARSA
N ROUT

SIBA CHARAN 
ROUT DAMAYANTI ROUT SCNO 09-04-2000 918114312050 Indian OPEN SEAT

360415605 97318
SUBHASHREE 
BHANJA

SANTOSH 
KUMAR BHANJA

PURNIMASHREE 
BHANJA BCNO 19-04-2001 919437884926 Indian OPEN SEAT

120300112 97319
UTHUKOTA 
NIRUPA V GURUSWAMY U NAGESWARI SCNO 23-03-2000 919000894094 Indian OPEN SEAT

420109026 97320

THANNEER 
SRI 
HARSHITHA

THANNEER 
LIMBADRI T VEDASRI BCNO 27-09-2000 919866296216 Indian OPEN SEAT

420130503 97321
URBA 
QUDDUS

ABDUL QUDDUS 
QURESHI RABIYA SULTANA S M BCNO 23-08-2001 919849792953 Indian OPEN SEAT

420502045 97323
GUGULOTHU 
SUSHMA

GUGULOTHU 
JETHARAM GUGULOTHU SRIDEVI STNO 30-09-2001 918985322002 Indian OPEN SEAT

420134256 97326

SANDHYARANI 
 SURESH 
HOOGAR SURESH JAGADEVI BCNO 14-06-2000 919441167105 Indian OPEN SEAT

420121426 97328
CHENAGARAP
U SHRAVANI

CHENAGARAPU 
JAIKISHTU

CHENAGARAPU 
SULABHA BCNO 15-12-2000 916281518160 Indian OPEN SEAT

270507779 97333 SHIVLEELA
PRABHU 
BUSHETTE KARUNA BUSHETTE GNNO 06-03-2001 919902835968 Indian OPEN SEAT

150234707 97340
BHANU 
KUMAR SUDHIR KUMAR GANGOTRI SHARMA GNNO 11-09-1995 919078631006 Indian OPEN SEAT

160106238 97342
MAYANK 
PAHWA

RAJESH KUMAR 
PAHWA ROBINA PAHWA SCNO 10-02-1995 919877430611 Indian OPEN SEAT

280100805 97345 VIPIN P PURUSHAN SHEELA BCNO 26-10-1998 919947724144 Indian OPEN SEAT

410910334 97348
PRIYADHARSHI
NI A ASOHAN ANJALAI SCNO 04-05-2001 919597592885 Indian OPEN SEAT

410110533 97350
SALAAMATHA
KRAM M

MOHAMED 
JAFFAR MAJFAH BEGAM BCNO 27-06-2000 919080545069 Indian OPEN SEAT
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300407574 97361
MANU 
SHARMA

KRIPA SHANKER 
SHARMA NIRMALA SHARMA GNNO 04-02-1998 919479596613 Indian OPEN SEAT

311117252 97364

DEEKSHA 
MANOHAR 
UKE MANOHAR UKE SUNITA UKE SCNO 25-09-1999 919420663319 Indian OPEN SEAT

420302905 97367

JAJURYA 
PRAVEEN 
KUMAR

JAJURYA 
GANGARAM JAJURYA ARUNA STNO 22-09-1998 919333393353 Indian OPEN SEAT

270217685 97370 SANDHYA R KANNAI RAM UMA BCNO 04-06-2000 919980384801 Indian OPEN SEAT

310913928 97371
GUTTE ARTI 
BABURAO BABURAO MEENA BCNO 01-11-2000 918275243700 Indian OPEN SEAT

390602757 97373
MILAN 
PATIDAR

BHURA LAL 
PATIDAR NATHI PATIDAR BCNO 08-02-2001 919571673214 Indian OPEN SEAT

390329695 97374

SACHIN 
KUMAR 
MEENA

MOHAN LAL 
MEENA GEETA DEVI STNO 22-07-2000 919667654505 Indian OPEN SEAT

311509100 97380
GIRI KAJAL 
KISAN KISAN GIRI VAISHALI GIRI BCNO 06-05-1999 919130622164 Indian OPEN SEAT

410204636 97382 SIMRITA V J
JHANARDHANAN 
K V RAJALAKSHMI C GNNO 02-05-2000 919443176479 Indian OPEN SEAT

420103161 97383
A S SADIYA 
KOWNAIN A S B SIRAJUDDIN A S BEBEEJAN GNNO 30-08-2001 919491619400 Indian OPEN SEAT

360413864 97385
PRITISHANKAR 
 PATI

PRASANTA 
KUMAR PATI JASHASWINI PATI GNNO 24-09-1999 919437072147 Indian OPEN SEAT

420110015 97388
VADLAPATI 
BLESSY VADLAPATI RAJU

VADLAPATI 
SARABAYAMMA SCNO 28-06-2002 917995741844 Indian OPEN SEAT

411302456 97391
AMITESH VEL 
R RAJESH V T ARASI RAJESH GNNO 28-09-2001 919486272655 Indian OPEN SEAT

311305838 97395

TAMBAT 
RUTWIK 
ANAND ANAND DEEPIKA BCNO 21-12-2000 919325128324 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390504178 97397
SWIKRITI 
KUMARI

CHANDRAMA 
MANJHI SANGITA SCNO 01-03-1999 919431088296 Indian OPEN SEAT

120610190 97398
SANIVARAPU 
KEYURA

SANIVARAPU 
SAIRAM

SANIVARAPU UMA 
LAKSHMI GNNO 06-02-2001 919948812595 Indian OPEN SEAT

120516286 97399 H DARSHINI

N 
HANUMANTHARA
YAPPA NAGARATHNAMMA SCNO 01-03-2002 918970994766 Indian OPEN SEAT

390328093 97401
PRIYANKA 
MEENA

RAM BHAJAN 
MEENA RAMESHWARI MEENA STNO 07-07-2001 918824195309 Indian OPEN SEAT

280813501 97403 DINA ARIF HARIEF NASEEMA K BCNO 26-12-1999 919400622834 Indian OPEN SEAT

160106226 97406
PANKHURI 
SALOTRA KASTURI LAL PARVEEN RANI GNNO 25-05-2002 918427500862 Indian OPEN SEAT

270244616 97410
AMARNATH B 
CHINMALLI

BHIMASHANKAR 
CHINMALLI PREMILA CHINMALLI BCNO 14-08-2000 919342629212 Indian OPEN SEAT

390337447 97411
SAURABH 
MEENA

HARPHOOL 
MEENA UGANTI DEVI MEENA STNO 22-07-1998 917375097910 Indian OPEN SEAT

311210055 97415

KIRAN 
SURESH 
NAMAWAR

SURESH VITTHAL 
NAMAWAR

JAYABAI SURESH 
NAMAWAR BCNO 11-01-2001 919960183736 Indian OPEN SEAT

390358279 97421 ANNU VERMA GURUDYAL SINGH SUSHILA DEVI SCNO 06-10-1996 918003989932 Indian OPEN SEAT

120507725 97422
TIRUPATI 
ASHRITH

TIRUPATI 
SUBRAMANYAM

VENKATAPPAGARI 
SRILATHA SCNO 03-06-2001 919949040799 Indian OPEN SEAT

230205084 97427 KAVITA RAKESH KUMAR SANGEETA GNNO 01-02-2000 919896124658 Indian OPEN SEAT
120503791 97428 C S SRAVANI C SHIVA KUMAR C PARVATHI BCNO 21-01-2001 919949445719 Indian OPEN SEAT

360505061 97431
GUPTESWARI 
NAIK

SARAT CHANDRA 
NAIK UMA NAIK SCNO 03-05-1998 917606084867 Indian OPEN SEAT

311706937 97434

RATHOD 
KOMAL 
MACCHINDRA MACCHINDRA KRUPA BCNO 03-01-2000 919075784629 Indian OPEN SEAT
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410612176 97437
SOWNDHARYA 
 R RAJAGOPAL R MENAKA R BCNO 28-11-2000 919442266010 Indian OPEN SEAT

281112134 97445 SUHANA S SULFIKAR SM SUNITHA BEEGUM SS BCNO 01-09-1998 919446304084 Indian OPEN SEAT

440702966 97460
ASHISH 
KUMAR PREM PRAKASH KAMLA DEVI SCNO 01-06-2000 919119216010 Indian OPEN SEAT

450102775 97465
MOHAMMAD 
FAHAD ANSARI

MOHAMMAD 
SALEEM ANSARI SAHEEN ANSARI BCNO 25-12-1999 917483600058 Indian OPEN SEAT

410703353 97473
GIFTLINE 
SMIRTHI R RAVIRAJ C EMLIN MELBA M G BCNO 23-08-2000 919442076134 Indian OPEN SEAT

281204589 97477 PRIYANKA R T RAJADURAI THIRUMALAR BCNO 30-05-2001 919443856233 Indian OPEN SEAT

390505605 97478
TANUJA 
MEENA

RAM KRIPAL 
MEENA SUMAN MEENA STNO 29-04-2000 919530400336 Indian OPEN SEAT

420134516 97481
RAMAVATH 
NARENDHER

RAMAVATH 
GANGADHAR

RAMAVATH GANGU 
BAI STNO 01-04-1999 916281785657 Indian OPEN SEAT

420300282 97483
DEVULAPALLI 
PRASANNA SAI

DEVULAPALLI 
SOMAIAH DEVULAPALLI ARUNA BCNO 31-05-2002 918367371464 Indian OPEN SEAT

200123381 97487
PRATIKSHA 
SHARMA AJAY SHARMA RANJANA SHARMA GNNO 21-08-2001 919810953991 Indian OPEN SEAT

120304293 97489

SHINY 
ABRAHAM 
DAKKUMALLA ABRAHAM SUNEETHA GUNTI SCNO 02-03-2001 919100595039 Indian OPEN SEAT

300403118 97492 ISHA AKHTAR JAVED AKHTAR RUKHSAR AKHTAR BCNO 16-03-2001 917000825886 Indian OPEN SEAT

120501063 97493
MOHAMED 
AYESHA BANU

MOHAMED 
MUSHTAQ 
AHMED

MOHAMED JOUHAR 
BANU GNNO 01-11-1999 919849510276 Indian OPEN SEAT

460401502 97500
SNIGDHA 
KONAR

BANSHI DHAR 
KONAR RINA KONAR GNNO 01-01-1999 918651245828 Indian OPEN SEAT

390200015 97501 MOHIT HARI KRISHAN PUSHPA BCNO 07-10-2000 919416158749 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120505803 97503

AVANCHA 
NAGA 
JYOTHIKANJALI

AVANCHA 
SHANMUKHAM

AVANCHA RAJYA 
LAKSHMI EWNO 11-02-2002 917382903675 Indian OPEN SEAT

311119771 97504

WAGHMARE 
APOORVA 
CHAKRADHAR

CHAKRADHAR 
CHINDHUJI 
WAGHMARE

ARUNA CHAKRADHAR 
WAGHMARE SCNO 29-09-1999 917028376383 Indian OPEN SEAT

280301546 97505 R NIRANJANA MAHESH G RAJESWARI A GNNO 06-02-2000 919446283032 Indian OPEN SEAT

390364456 97510 ROMIL KUMAR SURESH KUMAR INDU BALA SCNO 28-09-1997 917023748009 Indian OPEN SEAT

200148001 97511
SATYAM 
KUMAR

ASHOK KUMAR 
VERMA SANDHYA KUMARI BCNO 29-01-2002 918434360330 Indian OPEN SEAT

300103398 97514 VINISHA BINIL K M BINIL KUMAR SINDHU BINIL EWNO 17-04-2000 919826753904 Indian OPEN SEAT
410800968 97515 NANDINI J JAYAKUMAR K ANITHAKUMARI B S GNNO 20-02-2001 919487687257 Indian OPEN SEAT

440813166 97520
AKANKSHA 
SINGH SATYA PAL SINGH VIJAY LAXAMI GNNO 21-03-1998 916386413898 Indian OPEN SEAT

390366391 97527
VIKRAM 
MEENA

PRABHU LAL 
MEENA SAROJ DEVI STNO 04-03-2001 918005904320 Indian OPEN SEAT

120400786 97530

RANGINENI 
CHENCHAIAH 
KALANJALI

RANGINENI 
CHENCHAIAH R INDHU EWNO 21-03-2002 919014389342 Indian OPEN SEAT

420100444 97533 L LAVANYA L SREENU NAYAK L MANJULA STNO 27-06-2001 919989626709 Indian OPEN SEAT

420302835 97534

NAGATI SAI 
UDAY 
YOGITHA

NAGATI 
VENKANNA NAGATI SARADA BCNO 11-11-1999 919908818082 Indian OPEN SEAT

410100010 97535 JANANI M K MANOHARAN KALA M BCNO 02-08-2000 918903447174 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420501828 97536
BOTLA 
SWETHA

BOTLA 
VENKATESHWARL
U BOTLA SRIKALA SCNO 10-11-1999 919949939305 Indian OPEN SEAT

420301873 97537
VALLAPU 
SWETHA

VALLAPU 
KRISHNAIAH

VALLAPU VIJAYA 
KUMARI BCNO 27-04-2000

181299598118
12 Indian OPEN SEAT

280102462 97542 ALAN V C CYRUS V L SUSAMMA BCNO 01-02-2000 917034500076 Indian OPEN SEAT

280501120 97543 M AISHWARYA KARUNAKARAN A ANITHA M EWNO 03-10-1999 918606840202 Indian OPEN SEAT

390361404 97544
MANISH 
MEENA

KALYAN SAHAY 
MEENA SHANTI DEVI STNO 27-11-2000 918058707441 Indian OPEN SEAT

160102048 97550 NEHA
BRAHAM 
PARKASH RAJNI RANI SCNO 02-08-1998 919416100110 Indian OPEN SEAT

311018031 97557

SHUBHAM 
PRAMOD 
SANKHE PRAMOD PRAJYOTI GNNO 05-05-2000 917758879277 Indian OPEN SEAT

260306865 97559
PRADIP 
BHUNIA

PRAKASH 
CHANDRA 
BHUNIA BIPASA BHUNIA EWNO 16-10-1999 919476334052 Indian OPEN SEAT

200114518 97566
ABHINAV 
SINGH ANIL SINGH MARTHA SINGH GNNO 06-11-2000 919599471718 Indian OPEN SEAT

311104164 97571

SHAHARE 
SAHIL 
BAHADUR BAHADUR MANGALA SCNO 24-03-2001 919511677393 Indian OPEN SEAT

411404241 97572 T DIVYESH

R 
THANDEESWARA
N N JEYANTHI BCNO 07-05-2001 919486049103 Indian OPEN SEAT

120201185 97575
MOODAVATH 
SHASANK

SUGALI 
GANGADHAR 
NAIK

SUGALI KIMAVATH 
NIRMALA BAI STNO 28-04-2000 918179758743 Indian OPEN SEAT

120104795 97576
GUGLOTHU 
TAGORE

GUGLOTHU 
SRINIVASA NAYAK

GUGLOTHU 
TIRUPATHAMMA STNO 29-06-2001 918688733350 Indian OPEN SEAT
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440206150 97577
ANJALI 
KANNOUJIYA

GOPAL CHAND 
KANNOUJIYA REETA DEVI SCNO 29-12-1997 917268097075 Indian OPEN SEAT

440507486 97579
ABHISHEK 
RANJAN

LAL BIHARI 
PRASAD SHEELA KANNAUJIA SCNO 07-09-1998 919140582221 Indian OPEN SEAT

120400639 97580

BOJJI 
BHARATH 
YADAV BOJJI RAVI BOJJI JAMUNA BCNO 05-08-2000 919963053438 Indian OPEN SEAT

120607608 97583

DIDDI 
DEEVENA 
OLGA 
PRAHARSHA

DIDDI 
SATYANARAYANA DIDDI SOWJANYA BCNO 22-05-2002 919441146160 Indian OPEN SEAT

410114972 97585
SNEHA 
SATHEESH S

N SATHEESH 
KUMAR SHOBA J EWNO 26-08-2000 917299636671 Indian OPEN SEAT

280400815 97586
FATHIMA 
FAHMI SHUHAIB P MARIYAM T P BCNO 25-07-2000 919497694829 Indian OPEN SEAT

390403202 97587
KAILASH 
KUMAR JAWAHAR RAM MANI DEVI STNO 12-01-2000 919680948374 Indian OPEN SEAT

200103183 97588
SHEETAL 
YADAV LEELA RAM GAYTRI BCNO 02-08-2001 918221086893 Indian OPEN SEAT

440202408 97590 ANKITA SINGH
VINOD KUMAR 
SINGH PANCH MATI SINGH SCNO 10-07-2002 918318282432 Indian OPEN SEAT

300310284 97592 PRATIK BARFA RAJENDRA BARFA LALITA BARFA BCNO 27-09-2000 919755190445 Indian OPEN SEAT

310980889 97596

SHAIKH 
PARVEZ 
MUSTAFA MUSTAFA SHAHANA EWNO 06-10-1999 919284340528 Indian OPEN SEAT

270202791 97604

RUTIK 
PRAKASH 
PATIL PRAKASH NEETA BCNO 19-03-2000 919739741757 Indian OPEN SEAT

270242131 97610 UJJWAL RAJ
AMOD PRASAD 
YADAV KUMARI NEELU SINHA BCNO 18-07-2001 919929403276 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120506685 97611
JHANSI 
CHAVALI

NAGAMALLESWA
RA RAO LAKSHMI BCNO 25-12-2000 917436069848 Indian OPEN SEAT

280202616 97612
ARCHANA 
ZACHARIA V P ZACHARIA SHYNI ZACHARIA BCNO 12-07-1999 919567776605 Indian OPEN SEAT

420111283 97613
KOPPOJU 
AKHILA CHARY

KOPPOJU 
SAIDACHARY KOPPOJU KAVITHA BCNO 15-08-2001 919989662050 Indian OPEN SEAT

160105137 97620 HIMANSHU GIAN CHAND MEENA STNO 11-12-1998 919418188381 Indian OPEN SEAT

200148160 97621 DEEPALI

SHIV CHARAN 
SINGH 
SAMOCHIWAL PROMILA BCNO 20-01-2002 918800940098 Indian OPEN SEAT

170102205 97629
SURAKSHA 
GODWANI

SANJAY 
GODWANI KANCHAN GODWANI EWNO 05-10-1999 918349730209 Indian OPEN SEAT

120513352 97632

BEEGAL 
SADASIVA 
CHANDANA

BEEGAL 
SADASIVA BEEGAL UMADEVI BCNO 24-07-2001 918897899479 Indian OPEN SEAT

281111036 97636
ARSHA 
VIJAYAN A VIJAYAN K AJITHA KUMARI S S SCNO 28-02-1999 919061199787 Indian OPEN SEAT

460816278 97637 SUMIT NANDI ASIT NANDI MALLIKA NANDI EWNO 02-05-2001 919330316904 Indian OPEN SEAT

390502888 97639
ANJALI 
CHOUDHARY

ARBIND KUMAR 
CHOUDHARY ARCHANA KUMARI GNNO 14-04-1999 918529458449 Indian OPEN SEAT

390357045 97640

KRISHAN 
KUMAR 
SHARDUL

KURDA RAM 
SHARDUL VIMLA DEVI SCNO 25-05-1998 918875532374 Indian OPEN SEAT

270704127 97644
AKSHATA 
PATIL SIDAGOUDA JAYASHREE BCNO 10-06-2001 918971520681 Indian OPEN SEAT

150217941 97648
RAJNISH 
KUMAR SUKHENDRA DAS PRAMILA DEVI SCNO 23-05-1998 917004016837 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120600728 97649

SARIKI RAMA 
KRISHNA 
MURTHY 
NAIDU

SARIKI 
RAMANIVAS SARIKI AMARAVATHI BCNO 10-09-2001 918919477581 Indian OPEN SEAT

280709877 97654 ANJU ALEX SAJEEV THOMAS SOPHIAMMA GEORGE EWNO 30-11-1999 919447678905 Indian OPEN SEAT

420400543 97664

PALAMARI 
SUMA 
DHIKSHA

PALAMARI 
BALRAJ PALAMARI CHARITHA BCNO 20-01-2001 918897957392 Indian OPEN SEAT

430100558 97665 IREEN AKTER SHAHA ALAM MAMATAJ BEGAM EWNO 30-12-1999 919436522911 Indian OPEN SEAT

300500213 97666
GARIMA 
NAMDEO

LAKHAN LAL 
NAMDEO AARTI NAMDEO BCNO 30-07-2000 918871032291 Indian OPEN SEAT

120608154 97668
HIMANSHU 
JAIN PANNALAL JAIN VIJAYANTHI MALA JAIN GNNO 13-06-2001 918074370681 Indian OPEN SEAT

460812242 97673

NASHIT 
HUSSAIN 
ANSARI

FIDA HUSSAIN 
ANSARI SULTANA ANSARI BCNO 16-06-1998 916291192424 Indian OPEN SEAT

311507228 97676

MANE 
OMKAR 
SHANKAR SHANKAR ANITA GNNO 23-03-2000 919623583583 Indian OPEN SEAT

311115218 97677
SAGAR ANIL 
FULKEY

ANIL GULABRAO 
FULKEY RAMA ANIL FULKEY SCNO 28-12-1999 919604288923 Indian OPEN SEAT

310904173 97687

RATHOD 
ANIKET 
DEWANAND DEWANAND MEENA BCNO 27-04-2000 917841088350 Indian OPEN SEAT

420203029 97689
ODDEM 
SHIVANI ASHOK HAMSA BCNO 25-07-2000 919959619800 Indian OPEN SEAT

311314065 97690

KOTWAL 
JAYESH 
SANJAY SANJAY CHHAYA BCNO 02-11-2000 918329215812 Indian OPEN SEAT
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310304728 97693

METE 
MRUDUL 
MAHENDRA MAHENDRA MRUNALINI GNNO 04-10-2000 919421739996 Indian OPEN SEAT

390513246 97697 UDITA K L AHARODIYA SAVITA SCNO 29-09-1999 919414657157 Indian OPEN SEAT

300202368 97708
PURURVA 
GIDOLIA

RAHUL KUMAR 
GIDOLIA PUSHPLATA GIDOLIA SCNO 05-11-1999 918827551114 Indian OPEN SEAT

420122620 97715
SABBANI 
VENKAT SAI S SADANANDAM S VAKULA BCNO 12-06-1999 919866807774 Indian OPEN SEAT

270701902 97724
RITUSHREE 
DUGANI

RAJENDRA 
DUGANI RENUKA DUGANI GNNO 17-06-2001 919741699008 Indian OPEN SEAT

200104612 97726
BHUMIKA 
TANEJA

CHANCHAL 
KUMAR SUMAN TANEJA EWNO 03-06-1999 918130248831 Indian OPEN SEAT

460811855 97729
RITOCHETA 
BISWAS PRABIR BISWAS SUDESHNA BISWAS BCNO 15-10-1999 919433405899 Indian OPEN SEAT

280305758 97736 JEWEL JOSEPH JOSEPH MJ RANI JOSEPH GNNO 29-02-2000 919447070713 Indian OPEN SEAT

390513124 97743 DRISHTI SAINI MUKESH KUMAR MAGAN DEVI BCNO 24-06-2000 919719447454 Indian OPEN SEAT

220403792 97745

RAVAL 
MAHARSHI 
KALPESHKUM
AR

KALPESHKUMAR 
RAVAL JIGNASABEN RAVAL GNNO 09-08-2002 919909866135 Indian OPEN SEAT

280609228 97750 GANESH R P R RAJEEVAN T SHEELA GNNO 12-09-2000 918281279450 Indian OPEN SEAT

270801330 97751
CHANDRASHE
KAR B C

CHINNEGOWDA 
B C JYOTHI D G GNNO 22-10-2000 919880149702 Indian OPEN SEAT

150222244 97752 NIDHI RAJ AJAY KUMAR POONAM GUPTA BCNO 20-02-1997 919334776250 Indian OPEN SEAT

310100788 97753

CHOBHE 
SNEHAL 
RAJKUMAR RAJKUMAR SUJATA BCNO 06-04-2001 919112265656 Indian OPEN SEAT

440702000 97754
CHHAVI 
DWIVEDI

ARVIND KUMAR 
DWIVEDI SUNITA DWIVEDI EWNO 26-02-1995 917007501751 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280607549 97755
ANAGHA 
SANKAR

SIVASANKARA 
PILLAI SHEELA KUMARY GNNO 07-11-2000 919496181539 Indian OPEN SEAT

120303396 97757

ANANTHAGARI 
 DINAKAR 
PRASAD 
ROYAL

ANANTHAGARI 
MURALI KRISHNA

ANANTHAGARI 
VARALAKSHMI GNNO 01-05-2000 917095871686 Indian OPEN SEAT

360501006 97762
PRADYUMNA 
MOHARANA

PRABHAT KUMAR 
MOHARANA

ANUPAMA 
MOHARANA BCNO 08-12-1999 919348400778 Indian OPEN SEAT

420137742 97763
KATHUROJU 
NEHA

KATHUROJU 
SATYAM BABU

KATHUROJU 
ESWARAMMA BCNO 23-06-2002 919885487427 Indian OPEN SEAT

160111657 97774
RUSTAM 
LOONA YASHPAL RAJ RANI SCNO 16-01-2002 919646215465 Indian OPEN SEAT

281113889 97775
APARNA J 
SATHEESH M S SATHEESAN JYOTHILEKSHMI J BCNO 24-02-2000 917510925818 Indian OPEN SEAT

281002399 97782 GOPIKA M
KRISHNAKUMAR 
M LATHIKA K BCNO 30-03-2000 919446988549 Indian OPEN SEAT

300201256 97786 AKSHAT JAIN
DINESH CHAND 
JAIN MAMTA JAIN EWNO 19-01-1999 919516786520 Indian OPEN SEAT

460903339 97787
KRITTIKA 
MANDAL

SANATAN 
MANDAL JYOTSNA MANDAL SCNO 22-07-1999 916295100497 Indian OPEN SEAT

160105063 97789 KUSHAL KRISHAN KUMAR SUNITA BCNO 18-03-2000 919456674587 Indian OPEN SEAT

200142574 97795 CHHITIZ GAUR
MUKESH KUMAR 
GAUR ANITA GAUR EWNO 30-06-1999 919910297974 Indian OPEN SEAT

390327667 97796
KHUSHWANT 
VERMA MANOJ KUMAR SHAKUNTALA SCNO 21-02-2001 919461900780 Indian OPEN SEAT

390368052 97801
AKSHAY 
KUMAR BHAGWAN SINGH SANTOSH JHAJHARIA BCNO 25-03-2001 919462137054 Indian OPEN SEAT

300400984 97805 PRAGYA PATEL
DEVENDRA 
SINGH PATEL RAMEETA PATEL BCNO 01-07-2000 917240169604 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390364492 97806

VIKASH 
KUMAR 
MEENA

TOTA RAM 
MEENA MEVA DEVI STNO 15-01-2001 917877191042 Indian OPEN SEAT

390505879 97808
SWATI 
KUMARI

GANESH 
SHANKAR 
BARANWAL SANGITA DEVI BCNO 08-08-2000 919572652827 Indian OPEN SEAT

460500161 97813
KAUSHIKI 
BANERJEE TAPAS BANERJEE SREYASI BANERJEE GNNO 02-01-2001 919038597634 Indian OPEN SEAT

300200669 97814
SAPNENDRA 
HINDOLIYA

BALWANT SINGH 
HINDOLIYA KAMLA DEVI SCNO 12-10-1998 919754090606 Indian OPEN SEAT

420133322 97821

VANGALA 
SADHIKA 
REDDY

VANGALA 
SAMPATH REDDY NIMMALA VANAJA GNNO 16-02-2000 919849130963 Indian OPEN SEAT

120515114 97826
MATTA 
MADHURI

MATTA 
RAJENDRA 
PRASAD MATTA MADHAVI BCNO 04-08-2001 917569227467 Indian OPEN SEAT

240202243 97828 ROHIT KUMAR RAJESH KUMAR DHANI DEVI SCNO 28-03-2002 916230277306 Indian OPEN SEAT
380200105 97829 AJAY KUMAR RAJESH KUMAR SUSHILA DEVI SCNO 01-08-1999 919812472967 Indian OPEN SEAT

310702471 97830
PATIL AKSHAY 
BAJIRAO

BAJIRAO 
SHAMRAO PATIL BHAGYSHRI BCNO 11-06-2000 917798679802 Indian OPEN SEAT

390511868 97831 SILKY SAHU
SAROJ KUMAR 
SAHU SHASHI SAHU BCNO 20-11-1999 919425523010 Indian OPEN SEAT

450300623 97838 RAJAT PAL SHIV KUMAR PAL POONAM PAL BCNO 26-02-1999 918449669111 Indian OPEN SEAT

430101176 97840
APANGSHU 
DEBNATH

BIKASH KUMAR 
DEBNATH SWAPNA DEBNATH GNNO 06-12-2000 917005271454 Indian OPEN SEAT

240201103 97843
KHUSHBOO 
SHARMA DEVESH SANGITA GNNO 10-09-2000 919459749610 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311400901 97845

SASHREEK 
SUDHEESH 
SAXENA

SUDHEESH 
SAXENA SARITA SAXENA GNNO 28-01-2002 919820986919 Indian OPEN SEAT

420110264 97846
DASARI 
SUDESHNA

DASARI 
ODDENNA

DASARI VENKATA 
LAXMI STNO 12-08-2000 919440004252 Indian OPEN SEAT

200127056 97847
PRASHANT 
KUMAR SINGH

HARI SHANKAR 
SINGH MALTI SINGH EWNO 20-09-2000 917065724621 Indian OPEN SEAT

200109823 97856
NIDHI 
PRAJAPATI

ANIL KUMAR 
PRAJAPATI GEETA DEVI BCNO 29-07-1999 917084590376 Indian OPEN SEAT

420108140 97863
MOHAMMED 
SOHAIL

MOHAMMED 
IBRAHIM SHAMEEM SULTHANA BCNO 14-08-1998 919704872683 Indian OPEN SEAT

390100714 97868
HARSHVARDH
AN BARANDA

RUPSHANKAR 
BARANDA MAYA BARANDA STNO 31-05-1998 918003304284 Indian OPEN SEAT

281202500 97869 AHLA C ALI ALI AKBAR C H SULAIKHA BCNO 20-07-2000 919746407308 Indian OPEN SEAT

280606822 97872
ASWATHY 
KRISHNA B

RADHAKRISHNA 
PILLAI BINDHU GNNO 08-12-2000 917025410472 Indian OPEN SEAT

390325264 97888
LAKSHYA 
GARG

SANTOSH 
KUMAR GARG INDU GUPTA GNNO 12-08-2001 09414074946 Indian OPEN SEAT

280306179 97892
AISWARYA 
MOHAN

MOHANKUMAR 
V K INDIRA DEVI C R GNNO 01-04-2000 919746768495 Indian OPEN SEAT

300111164 97902
SHUBHAM 
KHERWAR SOHAN KHERWAR

DHANWANTI 
KHERWAR BCNO 24-07-2001 918889324486 Indian OPEN SEAT

311313867 97912

SARODE 
CHINMAY 
EKNATH

EKNATH 
SHIVRAM SARODE

SHUBHANGI EKNATH 
SARODE BCNO 10-08-2001 919168888976 Indian OPEN SEAT

150101549 97913
GULISTAN 
NAAZ SHAMIM AHMAD SAZDA KHATOON BCNO 09-11-1999 917995882052 Indian OPEN SEAT

420502912 97914
SAMUDRALA 
SRAVANI

SAMUDRALA 
NAGARAJU SAMUDRALA UPENDRA BCNO 11-09-2000 919949658447 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270710598 97921 SARIKA P M
MANJUNATH 
GUPTHA P C GEETHA LAKSHMI M K EWNO 30-12-2000 919738617931 Indian OPEN SEAT

390327552 97928
NARVIJAY 
CHAUHAN

HARIBANSH 
SINGH SEEMA GNNO 08-12-2000 919140125426 Indian OPEN SEAT

280805938 97935
ALEXANDER 
THANKACHAN THANKACHAN K S

SARAMMA 
THANKACHAN BCNO 29-10-1999 919447719404 Indian OPEN SEAT

120404102 97937
LAKKARAJU 
MANASA

LAKKARAJU 
SRINIVASA RAO RAVINUTHALA VANI GNNO 29-08-2001 919849166951 Indian OPEN SEAT

440803085 97943
KARTIKEY 
CHAUHAN VINAY KASHYAP KAMLESH KUMARI GNNO 05-09-1999 919415583952 Indian OPEN SEAT

380203530 97944
KULVINDER 
SINGH KARNAIL SINGH AMARJEET KOUR SCNO 30-04-1999 919671283197 Indian OPEN SEAT

280809428 97946
FATHIMA 
RIHAM K ABDUL RAHIM K SAHIDA P K BCNO 30-11-1999 918289896533 Indian OPEN SEAT

410605021 97950
SANJAYKUMA
R S

SANKARAPANDI 
M DEVI S BCNO 18-04-2002 919047631194 Indian OPEN SEAT

390323640 97954 ANKIT BISHNOI
NARENDER 
KUMAR SAKILA RANI GNNO 12-08-2000 919462660380 Indian OPEN SEAT

390353276 97955
VIPIN 
AGRAWAL

PAWAN KUMAR 
GUPTA GEETA DEVI GNNO 12-11-1999 917611816343 Indian OPEN SEAT

311115505 97962

SUMIT 
PADMAKAR 
KHODE

PADMAKAR 
DASHARATH 
KHODE ANITA KHODE BCNO 21-07-2000 919881009854 Indian OPEN SEAT

280603984 97964
JEFFRY 
MOHAN MOHAN JOY ANNAMMA THOMAS GNNO 14-05-1999 919446116403 Indian OPEN SEAT

120606169 97970 KONA PAVANI
KONA PRASADA 
RAO KONA LAKSHMI BCNO 10-04-1998 918985494280 Indian OPEN SEAT

441001801 97978
RISHITA 
CHAUDHARY PRADEEP KUMAR MANJU KUMAR BCNO 03-05-2001 917982674582 Indian OPEN SEAT

160102072 97980 RIYA GARG ASHU PAL GARG SANGEETA GARG GNNO 11-06-2000 917015563761 Indian OPEN SEAT
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460803918 97993 ARIJIT SAHA DEBABRATA SAHA SEEMA SAHA GNNO 20-06-2001 919831810048 Indian OPEN SEAT
410400795 97994 LOKESH A ARUMUGAM T MALAR D BCNO 05-07-2002 918825788764 Indian OPEN SEAT

390360629 97996
ASHOK 
KUMAR JAL SINGH SURESH BAI STNO 02-12-2000 919602669668 Indian OPEN SEAT

440801159 98002 NITYA PANDEY VINAY PANDEY ANUPAMA PANDEY GNNO 23-10-1999 918299137641 Indian OPEN SEAT
281206873 98008 ABHIJA D S K K SAJEEV S DEEPA GNNO 17-03-2001 919961408084 Indian OPEN SEAT

311403356 98009
TUBA ARSHAD 
PENKAR ARSHAD SHABANA EWNO 26-09-1999 917045965733 Indian OPEN SEAT

120404772 98016
RAPURI ISAAC 
EMMANUEL RAPURI LAZARUS

RAPURI PUSHPA 
KUMARI BCNO 01-06-2002 919440427627 Indian OPEN SEAT

390305533 98018
MEENAKSHI 
MEENA

RAM CHARAN 
MEENA SHEELA MEENA STNO 03-01-2002 917597361087 Indian OPEN SEAT

280710441 98024
ANAGHA K 
REJI K K REJI T G MAYA BCNO 08-12-2000 919447868823 Indian OPEN SEAT

280903309 98025

AMINA 
HANAAN 
MAJEED

ABDUL MAJEED 
KARALIKKATTIL T ZUHARA MAJEED BCNO 03-10-1999 918157852897 Indian OPEN SEAT

440107068 98026
MEGHA 
SADANA

ASHWANI 
SADANA HEMA SADANA GNNO 24-03-2002 919837153717 Indian OPEN SEAT

150224954 98028 NEHA RACHNA DILIP KUMAR KALWATI GUPTA BCNO 02-10-1999 919204052410 Indian OPEN SEAT

441109774 98036 RAHUL RAJ
YOGENDRA 
PASWAN RAJMANTI DEVI SCNO 21-09-2002 918809076466 Indian OPEN SEAT

160109960 98042 SHREYA BIST S K BIST POONAM BIST GNNO 03-11-2001 919465195793 Indian OPEN SEAT

200148746 98048 AYUSH KUMAR RAKESH TIWARI ANITA DEVI GNNO 07-03-2002 918851555262 Indian OPEN SEAT
200152640 98053 VARSHA RANBIR SINGH KUNTI BCNO 13-06-1999 918814942885 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390339600 98055 LATA KANODIA OM PRAKASH SAROJ DEVI SCNO 10-11-2000 919602215082 Indian OPEN SEAT

120609890 98057
SURAVARAPU 
SRILEKHA

SURAVARAPU 
CHINNAM NAIDU

SURAVARAPU 
LAKSHMI BCNO 28-12-2001 919966754400 Indian OPEN SEAT

200128941 98062 SAIF KHAN TASLEEM KHAN SHAMA KHAN BCNO 23-11-1995 919971826221 Indian OPEN SEAT

200132596 98063
ARPIT 
VASHISTHA

RAJ KUMAR 
SHARMA SEEMA SHARMA GNNO 05-03-1999 918800195198 Indian OPEN SEAT

460501440 98068
GOURAB 
CHATTERJEE

GAUTAM 
CHATTERJEE NIBEDITA CHATTERJEE EWNO 07-10-2000 917872993568 Indian OPEN SEAT

440706321 98079 ARYA SINGH
AJAI PRATAP 
SINGH JYOTI SINGH GNNO 19-02-2002 919565742233 Indian OPEN SEAT

460811704 98081
ANUSTUP 
MUKHERJEE

KABYA 
MUKHERJEE

NILANJANA 
MUKHERJEE GNNO 18-06-2000 919836606960 Indian OPEN SEAT

120512859 98083
NIMMALA 
SREE VIDYA N VENUGOPAL G CHANDRAKALA BCNO 13-09-2000 919440838533 Indian OPEN SEAT

311104273 98084

RANE 
ABHISHEK 
RAGHUNATHSI
NGH

RAGHUNATHSING
H RANE ANUSUYA RANE GNNO 02-01-2001 919511201864 Indian OPEN SEAT

450101387 98090
PARIKSHIT 
TYAGI PUNEET TYAGI RUPALI TYAGI GNNO 21-11-2000 919760933726 Indian OPEN SEAT

380202395 98092 ANANYA RAJEEV KUMAR ARCHANA GNNO 16-08-2001 919417320337 Indian OPEN SEAT

311123256 98093
THER TANAYA 
RAJESH RAJESH THER ANITA RAJESH THER BCNO 31-03-2000 919067650811 Indian OPEN SEAT

420113664 98095
TANMAI 
MOVVA

GURU 
CHANDRASEKHAR 
 BAPUJI MOVVA SRIDEVI MOVVA GNNO 25-08-2001 918790488122 Indian OPEN SEAT

281200643 98097 NOEL VIVENCY A J VIVENCY V J TESSY GNNO 20-03-2000 918921557165 Indian OPEN SEAT
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440814653 98101
VIDHI 
CHANDRA PREM CHANDRA SUMAN CHANDRA SCNO 29-06-1998 917317793537 Indian OPEN SEAT

440805818 98102

MAYANK 
VISHWAKARM
A

RADHEY LAL 
VISHWAKARMA

MANORAMA 
VISHWAKARMA BCNO 11-01-1998 919889874916 Indian OPEN SEAT

220102589 98103 RIYA SINGH A K SINGH BHARTI SINGH GNNO 22-12-2000 917490985999 Indian OPEN SEAT

440900966 98105
AYUSH 
SHARMA SANJEEV KUMAR ARCHANA SHARMA GNNO 02-09-1999 918107252438 Indian OPEN SEAT

150244318 98106
PRAGYANSHU 
SINHA

RAVI CHANDRA 
PRASAD SINHA NUTAN SINHA GNNO 15-03-1999 917042081231 Indian OPEN SEAT

411202792 98116
L UK SHREE 
LAKSHMI

L G UMESH 
KANNAN L UK SHOBANAA BCNO 26-12-2001 919080496566 Indian OPEN SEAT

390102689 98125
RITIKA 
SHARMA MANOJ SHARMA INDRA SHARMA BCNO 08-02-1999 919413394661 Indian OPEN SEAT

460102825 98128
MEGHNA 
ADHIKARY

SUMAN 
ADHIKARY CHITRA ADHIKARY GNNO 24-01-2002 919674538805 Indian OPEN SEAT

120611476 98143
MANDARAPU 
VARSHINI

MANDARAPU 
LAKSHMANA RAO

GANNAVARAPU 
SUBHADRA DEVI BCNO 18-04-2002 919885838026 Indian OPEN SEAT

311006552 98149 PREKSHA VIKAS HEENA GNNO 21-11-2000 919769265990 Indian OPEN SEAT

260201680 98150 ANIKET
ARBIND KUMAR 
SINHA RANJU KUMARI SINHA BCNO 02-06-2000 918294532238 Indian OPEN SEAT

270804149 98151 TEJASWINI M MAHESHA S SHOBHA P BCNO 18-11-2000 919448638789 Indian OPEN SEAT

300402601 98154
PANKAJ 
KUMAR

LALMANI 
PRAJAPATI SATYAWATI PRAJAPATI SCNO 25-03-2000 919131864534 Indian OPEN SEAT

460804889 98155
RAUNAK 
CHATTERJEE

NIRMOLENDU 
CHATTERJEE

CHANDRANI 
CHATTERJEE GNNO 31-05-2001 917686933487 Indian OPEN SEAT

390102786 98158
DEVANSHU 
YADAV R C YADAV RANJANA YADAV SCNO 16-09-2000 919414496829 Indian OPEN SEAT

200152622 98168 SHIMON LAL MOHAN LAL ANITA LAL GNNO 10-08-2000 919899674024 Indian OPEN SEAT

150219776 98169
SHUBHAM 
SAURABH NARAYAN SAW SUJATA SAW BCNO 14-01-2002 917739675747 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390324477 98173
CHIRAG 
MANGAL PANKAJ MANGAL JYOTI MANGAL GNNO 01-12-2001 917374076077 Indian OPEN SEAT

270406063 98177 SHIVUKUMAR
VISHNUVARDHAN 
 REDDY PUSHPAMMA BCNO 10-10-2001 919731464506 Indian OPEN SEAT

420133805 98186 BHAVANI VEERANNA NIRMALA BCNO 26-10-2000 919573128268 Indian OPEN SEAT

410801478 98187
YOGALAKSHMI 
 R RAMASAMY K TAMILSELVI R SCNO 26-12-2000 919443431714 Indian OPEN SEAT

420130101 98189
SHREYA 
KANUGANTI K SUDHAKAR K VANITHA BCNO 06-09-2001 919441343935 Indian OPEN SEAT

120403239 98192

VELPULA 
MOHANA 
PRIYA

VELPULA 
GANGADHAR RAO

VELPULA MANJULA 
VANI SCNO 03-05-2001 917013153160 Indian OPEN SEAT

120513666 98193
MALOTHU 
ANUSHA MALOTHU BALAJI MALOTHU RAMADEVI STNO 27-03-1998 917095612076 Indian OPEN SEAT

120401471 98195

CHEPPALI 
VENKATA SAI 
SOWMYA

C VENKATA 
NAGESWARAIAH C KUSUMA KUMARI BCNO 31-07-1999 916300118527 Indian OPEN SEAT

410700372 98199 ANITHRA C A J P CHENTHIL A ARUNA BCNO 03-12-1999 919487187257 Indian OPEN SEAT

420501143 98200

SINGIREDDY 
AASHRITHA 
REDDY

SINGIREDDY 
MALLIKARJUN 
REDDY SINGIREDDY SWAPNA GNNO 27-08-2002 917799880485 Indian OPEN SEAT

410108947 98201 ASHWINI S SELVAKUMAR R ANITHA S GNNO 02-12-2000 919791299221 Indian OPEN SEAT

120106687 98202
MADDIRALA 
ROHITHA

MADDIRALA 
JOSEPH 
IMMANUEL

THUMATI SATYA 
SUNEELA BCNO 12-11-2001 919347054433 Indian OPEN SEAT

310205740 98206

LATURIYA 
PRANJAL 
PRAMOD PRAMOD CHANDANA GNNO 01-12-2000 918275411721 Indian OPEN SEAT

390300308 98216
TAPAS 
PARICHHA TARINI PARICHHA SUNITA NAYAK SCNO 04-08-1997 918328830327 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120515548 98222

KOKKELAGADD
A REENA 
SHALMITE

KOKKELAGADDA 
HANOC PAUL GALI SELMA SELASTIEL BCNO 11-07-1999 919949483393 Indian OPEN SEAT

120609356 98223
ALLU 
VANDANA

ALLU SANYASI 
RAO

ALLU VASANTHA 
KUMARI BCNO 31-07-2001 918309534574 Indian OPEN SEAT

310704304 98224
PATIL MAYUR 
ARWIND

ARWIND 
BHIMRAO PATIL ASHA BCNO 15-07-2000 919404568241 Indian OPEN SEAT

120403703 98226
GAJULA 
KALYANI GAJULA BHASKAR GAJULA MANEMMA GNNO 11-07-2001 919703583598 Indian OPEN SEAT

420116091 98227
SATARLA 
JHANSI RANI S ANJANEYULU S REKHA BCNO 28-10-2000 919848506013 Indian OPEN SEAT

440802212 98232
HIMANSHU 
VERMA

MAHENDRA 
KUMAR KUSUM SCNO 14-06-2001 917007515099 Indian OPEN SEAT

441001312 98233
SHIV PRATAP 
CHAUHAN

RAJESH KUMAR 
CHAUHAN LALITA CHAUHAN GNNO 03-12-2002 919990992255 Indian OPEN SEAT

120511899 98235
RANGANAIKG
ARI HARIPRIYA

RANGANAIKGARI 
NAGARAJU

RANGANAIKGARI 
SHAKUNTHALA STNO 03-08-2000 917382862173 Indian OPEN SEAT

270228452 98236 VEERESH DATTATRAYA NILAMMA BCNO 13-07-2000 919740627347 Indian OPEN SEAT

120517278 98244

BEJJAM 
MANOJ 
KUMAR

BEJJAM BABU 
RAO BEJJAM PUNNAMMA SCNO 01-08-1989 919908430130 Indian OPEN SEAT

420103362 98245
MARIAM 
SADIQ

MOHAMMED 
ABDUL SADIQ RAFEEQUNNISA SADIQ BCNO 07-07-2000 919989388216 Indian OPEN SEAT

450102268 98248
UNNATI 
YADAV

ANIL KUMAR 
YADAV ROOPAM YADAV BCNO 15-07-2001 919456177885 Indian OPEN SEAT

311402271 98249
HEENA 
SHABBIR KHAN SHABBIR ZULEKHA GNNO 08-05-2000 917738436964 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120510999 98254
PALA 
CHANUKYA

PALA 
SHANMUKHA 
REDDY PALA MANGAMMA BCNO 24-05-2002 919502347804 Indian OPEN SEAT

390401843 98255
ANTIMA 
GUJARIYA SUJEET KUMAR MADHUMATI SCNO 15-01-2000 919413255011 Indian OPEN SEAT

410803520 98257
MAHESH 
KUMAR K

KARUPPUSAMY K 
P MALLEESWARI K BCNO 09-06-2000 919943331540 Indian OPEN SEAT

270216408 98262 AISHWARYA M
M 
JAGADEESHWAR M GIRIJADEVI BCNO 12-01-2001 919448768887 Indian OPEN SEAT

310402009 98263

KHAN AQSA 
KULSUM 
AZEEM KHAN AZEEM KHAN TARANNUM BEGUM EWNO 03-03-2001 919764488786 Indian OPEN SEAT

160113891 98265
RAHUL 
SHEORAN

SURESH KUMAR 
SHEORAN SUNITA SHEORAN SCNO 24-11-1999 918194878606 Indian OPEN SEAT

160114625 98268 SUNIL KUMAR KARAM LAL SUMITRA STNO 01-04-1999 919459909984 Indian OPEN SEAT

420501689 98271
MUDRABOINA 
TEJASWI

MUDRABOINA 
VASU

MUDRABOINA 
SUBHASHINI BCNO 13-03-2000 919398467212 Indian OPEN SEAT

411203074 98273 S V TARINI S SIVAGNANAM S VIJAYALAKSHMI BCNO 17-05-2000
533498946553
34 Indian OPEN SEAT

440400949 98275 ANJALI KAMLESH KUMAR ANJU SINGH EWNO 04-09-1999 919354421729 Indian OPEN SEAT

220100494 98277

MODHIA 
SARVAM 
JITENDRA

JITENDRA 
MODHIA DIPALI MODHIA BCNO 29-09-2001 919427309176 Indian OPEN SEAT

390326688 98278
SHAILESH 
RAJALWAL

RAMSWAROOP 
MEENA MITHILESH MEENA STNO 14-03-2001 919784525174 Indian OPEN SEAT

410608417 98280
YUVADHARSHI
NI J JEYASEELAN P AMUTHA J BCNO 14-10-1999

902388389990
23 Indian OPEN SEAT

420115315 98282 SAI MEGHANA K SRINIVAS MADHAVI BCNO 12-04-2001 919951329744 Indian OPEN SEAT
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300102207 98291
SUNIL KUMAR 
SHAKYA BABULAL SHAKYA BASANTI SHAKYA SCNO 30-11-1999 919977571838 Indian OPEN SEAT

410200150 98293 PRAVEEN S U SUGUMARAN A MOHANA BCNO 03-08-2000 919965596078 Indian OPEN SEAT
460900850 98296 SURAJIT DAS SAIBAL DAS SIMA DAS SCNO 01-06-1999 919732277922 Indian OPEN SEAT
380203724 98297 SANJU MANOHAR LAL KAMLA DEVI SCNO 04-08-1998 919828990837 Indian OPEN SEAT
280902236 98300 RUSHDA V SHAHANAS V JASEENA E P BCNO 30-11-1999 919961234547 Indian OPEN SEAT

410111619 98301
GOVINDARAJ 
VAIMITRA S GOVINDARAJ INDIRA V GNNO 20-06-2001 919840031238 Indian OPEN SEAT

460400448 98302
AADARSHA 
MUKHERJEE

PARTHA SARATHI 
MUKHERJEE PIYALI MUKHERJEE GNNO 11-09-1999 917001856756 Indian OPEN SEAT

420137549 98304

MAYANA 
ASRAR ALI 
KHAN

MAYANA ASIF ALI 
KHAN

MAYANA HASINA 
KHANAM EWNO 30-08-1999 919440035784 Indian OPEN SEAT

230102081 98306 MISHI PALLAV
PALLAV 
AGARWAL JAYA PALLAV GNNO 18-03-2000 919899123730 Indian OPEN SEAT

440501537 98309
SUPRIYA 
ANAND UMA SHANKAR PRATIMA KUMARI SCNO 25-02-2000 916306095952 Indian OPEN SEAT

311522339 98310

GOSWAMI 
CHINMAYEE 
SHASHANK SHASHANK VAISHALI GNNO 04-03-2002 919130084838 Indian OPEN SEAT

120401812 98314
KAVERI 
SWETHA KAVERI CHANDRA

KAVERI CHANDRA 
KALA EWNO 10-09-2000 919704249978 Indian OPEN SEAT

411400566 98315 PRASANTH J JAYAPRAKASAM V SENTHAMARAI J BCNO 12-04-2000 917708238179 Indian OPEN SEAT

420102852 98318
POTHU UDAY 
KIRAN

POTHU VENKAT 
RAM KRISHNA POTHU ANURADHA BCNO 11-12-2000 919441161010 Indian OPEN SEAT

420102690 98322
ANJALI 
BANTHIA ASHOK BANTHIA SHASHI BANTHIA GNNO 08-09-2001 918374267047 Indian OPEN SEAT

390308629 98324 ASMA NAQVI
ANWAR AHMED 
NAQVI AARZOO NAQVI GNNO 17-03-2000 919785954587 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270209000 98327 SHIVATEJA Y S SRI HARI RAJU Y N JAYAMMA STNO 04-09-2000 919535981923 Indian OPEN SEAT

310702336 98332

MANZA 
MAYUR 
BHAGWANSIN
G

MANZA 
BHAGWANSING 
DEVSING ARCHANA BCNO 28-02-1999 919421638320 Indian OPEN SEAT

420136336 98333
B SAI 
ANIRUDH B RAGHUNATH B JYOTHI GNNO 28-08-2001 919346388107 Indian OPEN SEAT

120606059 98335
CHEEKATLA 
ANUSHA

CHEEKATLA 
VENKATESWARA 
RAO CHEEKATLA DEVI SCNO 11-03-2000 919603824960 Indian OPEN SEAT

310304483 98341
AKSHARA 
KISHOR RAUT KISHOR SANGITA GNNO 28-11-2001 919096899648 Indian OPEN SEAT

120512703 98354
ANNAM 
APPALA NAIDU

ANNAM RAMU 
NAIDU ANNAM NAGAMANI BCNO 15-12-1999 919705702040 Indian OPEN SEAT

120407286 98357
ADIBOINA 
ANUSHA

ADIBOINA 
RAMAMURTHY

ADIBOINA 
ESWARAMMA BCNO 14-06-2001 919849919251 Indian OPEN SEAT

120610782 98358
PRANATHI 
GOLAKOTI THRINADHA RAO

SRI VENKATA 
MANGATAYARU GNNO 06-07-2000 916304623532 Indian OPEN SEAT

390300192 98359
PRAMILA 
MEENA

KAILASH CHAND 
MEENA UGANTI DEVI STNO 04-07-1999 919828364012 Indian OPEN SEAT

310803116 98361
POL JAIEE 
SANJAY

POL SANJAY 
DNYANDEV POL SMITA SANJAY GNNO 21-02-2001 918999383932 Indian OPEN SEAT

280902291 98363
GOPIKA NATH 
C GOPINATHAN C GEETHA GOPINATH BCNO 09-07-1999 919746612013 Indian OPEN SEAT

120100842 98368
GUMMADILLI 
SINDHU

GUMMADILLI 
VENKATA 
ANJANEYULU

GUMMADILLI 
KIRANMAI BCNO 03-06-2002 919381212585 Indian OPEN SEAT

311108362 98369
SONALI 
BHUJADE

SUBHASH 
BHUJADE VANDANA BHUJADE BCNO 25-11-2000 919730690177 Indian OPEN SEAT
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440509768 98372
NAGENDRA 
GOND BABURAM GOND PRABHAWATI DEVI SCNO 09-08-1994 919451156337 Indian OPEN SEAT

311306107 98376
RAHANE 
NIRAJ VIJAY

RAHANE VIJAY 
NIVRUTTI

RAHANE PRAMILA 
VIJAY BCNO 06-07-2000 917887528701 Indian OPEN SEAT

420502217 98380
GADE 
KEERTHANA

GADE 
RANADHEER 
REDDY GADE SWAPNA EWNO 08-07-2000 919515664444 Indian OPEN SEAT

440101935 98386

RASHMI 
KUMARI 
KUSHWAHA BRIJESH KUMAR SAVITA KUMARI GNNO 27-08-2000 919001869532 Indian OPEN SEAT

420128972 98390

PINNAM 
VENKATA SAI 
KUMAR

PINNAM 
SRINIVASA RAO PINNAM LAKSHMI BCNO 02-10-1999 919989216758 Indian OPEN SEAT

120515559 98391
JAHNAVI 
GANTA

PURUSHOTTAM 
REDDY GANTA YASODA DEVI DUKKA BCNO 13-05-2001 919494612548 Indian OPEN SEAT

440706563 98393
ADITI 
GAUTAM ARJUN LAL REETA DEVI SCNO 18-03-2000 919532766878 Indian OPEN SEAT

270200434 98395 R CHETHANA

K 
RAMACHANDRA 
REDDY Y VANAJAKSHI BCNO 21-01-2002 919632026597 Indian OPEN SEAT

120204941 98397 N ABHIGAIL
S SHANTHA 
KUMARI N ONESHIAM SCNO 11-09-1999 918074078086 Indian OPEN SEAT

120517100 98401

SRI 
CHATURYA 
TUPAKULA

MADHU 
SUDHANA RAO 
TUPAKULA

VIJAYA LAKSHMI 
KATARI BCNO 06-09-2001 919849908067 Indian OPEN SEAT

420107611 98408

BAMANDLA 
HARICHANDA
NA

BAMANDLA 
SRINIVASULU BAMANDLA SUNITHA BCNO 10-08-1999 919948784001 Indian OPEN SEAT

410108666 98411
PRIYADHARSHI
NI B BALAJI G PATHMAJA R GNNO 18-12-2000 919444417633 Indian OPEN SEAT

420300853 98414
UDARAPU 
JOSHNA KIRAN KUMAR VIJAYA BCNO 21-02-2001 919160756756 Indian OPEN SEAT
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200145518 98416 NITIN KUMAR RAJENDER SINGH GEETA SCNO 16-09-1995 917065122872 Indian OPEN SEAT

220400037 98429

VEDANG 
MUKESHKUM
AR UPADHYAY

MUKESHKUMAR 
DILIPKUMAR 
UPADHYAY

JAGRUTIBEN 
MUKESHKUMAR 
UPADHYAY GNNO 10-09-2001 918980045921 Indian OPEN SEAT

410607503 98437
MOHAMED 
MUSADHIQ A

AHAMED FAIZ ALI 
S M KHURRATH FATHIMA BCNO 29-03-1999 918056906666 Indian OPEN SEAT

420138897 98441 G SOUMYA CHINNAIAH BALISHWARAMMA BCNO 10-06-1999 919959886252 Indian OPEN SEAT

410901906 98442
PRANEETHA 
SHRUTHI B BALAJI S RANI SANGEETHA B BCNO 06-07-2001 917094450100 Indian OPEN SEAT

200124555 98448 SUPRIYA JHA PANKAJ KUMAR RITU JHA GNNO 08-10-2000 917982172361 Indian OPEN SEAT

390600455 98451
DIPESH 
PATIDAR TEJ RAM PATIDAR SAROJ BAI BCNO 28-08-1999 919399032990 Indian OPEN SEAT

200121245 98453 MD BADAL MD ABID RUKHSANA KHATOON BCNO 15-08-1996 917070994216 Indian OPEN SEAT

390200340 98457 MOHD JANUAL MOHD RAMJAN SANJIDA BCNO 16-03-1997 918290824454 Indian OPEN SEAT

120202898 98458
HAJI 
THASLEEM

H MOHAMMED 
VALI H JAINABEE EWNO 07-04-2000 917989773907 Indian OPEN SEAT

390515499 98463
MONA SINGH 
CHOUHAN

MAHENDRA 
SINGH CHOUHAN

HEMLATA SINGH 
CHOUHAN SCNO 08-09-1999 919799219923 Indian OPEN SEAT

230205725 98464
VAIBHAV 
TIWARI RAJESH TIWARI NIMISHA TIWARI GNNO 11-12-2000 919818620602 Indian OPEN SEAT

440208979 98467
KM SMRITI 
SHUKLA SURESH SHUKLA VIBHA SHUKLA GNNO 18-08-2000 919918882498 Indian OPEN SEAT

390328975 98470
NISHA 
INDULIYA RAMNIWAS SANJU DEVI SCNO 06-01-2001 918107115451 Indian OPEN SEAT

380203284 98471 HARSHITA RAJESH SARDA NEELAM SARDA GNNO 28-02-1999 919413535657 Indian OPEN SEAT

420400888 98474
KONEDALA 
SAHITHI

KONEDALA 
KRISHNA

KONEDALA NAGA 
SULOCHANA SCNO 24-10-2000 919849176003 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280408082 98482
SREESHNA 
BABURAJ

KEECHI 
PADINHARE 
VEETIL BABURAJ PADACHERY LEENA BCNO 15-04-2000 919947896653 Indian OPEN SEAT

200153910 98486
ASHUTOSH 
DHANIA JAI BHAGWAN KRISHNA DEVI SCNO 24-01-1998 918527701490 Indian OPEN SEAT

120203890 98488 PALLA HARIKA
P 
CHANDRASEKHAR V SANDHYA RANI BCNO 30-01-1999 919490611064 Indian OPEN SEAT

120103212 98495

KUNCHA 
MANOJ 
KUMAR REDDY

KUNCHA VEERA 
REDDY KUNCHA SARADA GNNO 03-01-2002 919908544609 Indian OPEN SEAT

390335835 98499

PANKAJ 
KUMAR 
BAIRWA HANSRAJ BAIRWA SUMITRA DEVI SCNO 03-07-2000 919001600559 Indian OPEN SEAT

270200251 98500
RASHMI 
HUNASHIKATTI LAXMAN REKHA GNNO 03-07-2000 917204509845 Indian OPEN SEAT

170202156 98505
CHESHTA 
PATEL TOSHRAM PATEL DILIP KUNWAR PATEL BCNO 31-08-1999 918964017886 Indian OPEN SEAT

310105769 98506

WAGHMODE 
DHANSHREE 
VITHAL VITHAL NANDINI BCNO 01-03-2000 919527467359 Indian OPEN SEAT

311108482 98510
SAMYAK 
SURYAWANSHI

JIWAK 
SURYAWANSHI

PRADNYA 
SURYAWANSHI SCNO 24-06-2001 919422805636 Indian OPEN SEAT

460500078 98511
DHIMAN 
GHOSH PRODYUT GHOSH BABITA GHOSH BCNO 05-02-1999

674987774930
23 Indian OPEN SEAT

410106050 98512
K WALTER 
JOSEPH KARTHIKEYAN

GLADYS DARLING 
HEPZIBAH GNNO 07-09-2001 919566280172 Indian OPEN SEAT

200127849 98515 SHWETA
VIJAINDER 
KUMAR SUMAN KUMARI GNNO 29-09-2001 919416456788 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270228667 98516

DEVI 
MURALIKRISH
NA

MURALIKRISHNA 
K SINDHU V G GNNO 22-02-2000 919741469739 Indian OPEN SEAT

120505188 98520

DAVULURI 
LAKSHMI 
NARAYANA

DAVULURI 
NAGESWARA RAO

DAVULURI 
SATYAVATHI EWNO 10-08-2001 918096437697 Indian OPEN SEAT

270305255 98524
VANDRASI 
MOUNIKA

VANDRASI 
KANAKA RAO VANDRASI RAMADEVI BCNO 09-09-1999 917732084999 Indian OPEN SEAT

411210563 98526 SUVATHI V VAIDYANATHAN T GEETHA N BCNO 30-06-2001 919442544267 Indian OPEN SEAT

410602928 98530

NATESH 
SWAROOBAN 
V VELLAICHAMY N KARTHIYAYINI A BCNO 23-06-2002 916381305661 Indian OPEN SEAT

270580753 98531
PARISHUDDHA 
 BANDIMANI

SIDDARAM 
BANDIMANI PARINEETA BCNO 09-12-2001

218678920021
86 Indian OPEN SEAT

440701223 98538
SAURABH 
SHRIVASTAV

MANOJ KUMAR 
SHRIVASTAV SHASHI DEVI BCNO 18-11-2001 917017279608 Indian OPEN SEAT

230204677 98539 ANKIT KUMAR RAKESH KUMAR RAJNI DEVI SCNO 20-03-1999 919582177989 Indian OPEN SEAT
281105925 98543 GANESH B S BIJU P SAVITHRI DEVI S BCNO 14-12-1998 919497622588 Indian OPEN SEAT
390321626 98545 PRIYA SAINI KHIVA RAM BHANWARI DEVI BCNO 22-04-1999 919784009241 Indian OPEN SEAT

300501229 98548
MITESH 
NIRMAL DILIP NIRMAL MADHU NIRMAL SCNO 14-08-1999 917828684787 Indian OPEN SEAT

440810326 98550 AYUSH TIWARI
SURESH KUMAR 
TIWARI KIRAN TIWARI GNNO 31-08-1996 917887250051 Indian OPEN SEAT

280602653 98554 LEKSHMI S HARI KUMAR B SREELATHA S GNNO 06-02-2000 919447418685 Indian OPEN SEAT

390517092 98555
CHANCHAL 
KUMARI HARIOM SINGH MITHLESH KUMARI SCNO 09-11-2000 919784306545 Indian OPEN SEAT

390365963 98559

VIRENDRA 
KUMAR 
MEENA

BRAJBIHARI 
MEENA SURESHI DEVI STNO 08-09-1999 917615982800 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390513475 98560 ANJALI SINGH GAJENDRA SINGH SURAINA BCNO 14-05-1999 918755066592 Indian OPEN SEAT

360401767 98564
SAMBIT RAJ 
SETH BALARAM SETH SAROJINI SETH SCNO 16-01-2001 919437128276 Indian OPEN SEAT

150243175 98570
ISHAN 
CHANDRA

PRAMOD KUMAR 
SINGH SANDHYA SINGH EWNO 20-10-1998 919661931485 Indian OPEN SEAT

311402048 98572
PRANAV 
VERMA

ARVIND KUMAR 
VERMA PRATIBHA VERMA GNNO 28-01-2002 919869915525 Indian OPEN SEAT

260303281 98576
ANKITA 
SWEETY

GILESHWAR 
KUMAR 
VISHWAKARMA KIRAN SHARMA BCNO 01-10-1998

259887092025
98 Indian OPEN SEAT

460806401 98577

SOUMILI 
BANDYOPADH
YAY

SUBHABRATA 
BANDYOPADHYAY

BHABANI 
BANDYOPADHYAY GNNO 22-05-2002 919830060137 Indian OPEN SEAT

280406502 98578
KRITHI A 
SURESH SURESH BABU K UMADEVI C BCNO 12-01-2001 919946556508 Indian OPEN SEAT

440712873 98580

VIMAL 
KUMAR 
GAUTAM GANESH RAM SANGEETA DEVI SCNO 30-04-1999 917309935305 Indian OPEN SEAT

390323526 98582 MEGHA SINGH
RANA VIJAY 
SHANKAR SINGH MUNNI KUMARI SINHA GNNO 04-04-2001 917023574305 Indian OPEN SEAT

411305446 98583
SUPRIYA 
ASHOKKUMAR ASHOKKUMAR KOTHAI BCNO 29-04-2000 918838338151 Indian OPEN SEAT

390400055 98585
DIVYA 
KARNOT

PREM SINGH 
KARNOT KAMALA KANWAR GNNO 15-06-2002 919680201471 Indian OPEN SEAT

411406070 98589
CHANDRALEKH
A J JANARDHANAN K MAHALAKSHMI J BCNO 12-10-2000 919443104700 Indian OPEN SEAT

440716204 98595
MANISH 
SAROJ SHARDA PRASAD MEENA DEVI SCNO 01-09-1998 919664078483 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390515548 98597 HIMANI GAUR
RAM KUMAR 
GAUR BABITA GAUR GNNO 20-10-2000 919425700107 Indian OPEN SEAT

280309780 98599
ATHEENA 
PAUL POLY VO BABY TD EWNO 12-04-1999 919188552275 Indian OPEN SEAT

311505484 98607 RAHUL PATIL RAMESH PATIL SUREKHA PATIL GNNO 08-06-2001 919822349643 Indian OPEN SEAT

420300247 98609
TANAKAM 
YASHWANTHI

TANAKAM 
NARAYANA TANAKAM UMA BCNO 31-07-2001 919959946454 Indian OPEN SEAT

280610433 98610

ANZAL 
MUHAMMED 
S SHIBU M SELMI A H BCNO 23-10-2000 919744004580 Indian OPEN SEAT

200110909 98612
SHIVANI 
CHAUDHARY

CHANDRA 
KISHORE PRASAD 
MAHATO NIRMALA DEVI GNNO 30-11-2000 919643666114 FOREIGN OPEN SEAT

380401318 98613
ANMOLDEEP 
RANDHAWA RASAL SINGH BALJIT KAUR GNNO 07-02-2001 919878423900 Indian OPEN SEAT

270242288 98615 ASHITHA BA ARUN BS SUJATHA ARUN GNNO 08-12-2001 919481812251 Indian OPEN SEAT

270210204 98617 N R ACHYUTH
N T 
RAMESHKUMAR S ASHARANI EWNO 25-01-2000 919449245002 Indian OPEN SEAT

270229642 98618 RASHMI J V VIRUPAKSHAPPA J SUJATHA J BCNO 28-08-2000 917348836473 Indian OPEN SEAT

460600109 98620 MAHIMA DAS SUNIRMAL DAS SOMASHREE DAS GNNO 05-04-1999 918617398116 Indian OPEN SEAT

120509381 98636

GORAVA 
HEMANTH 
KUMAR G MALLIKARJUNA G PADMAVATHI BCNO 25-12-2000 918333938890 Indian OPEN SEAT

170102998 98639 ANIMESH A K CHANDRAKAR LEKHA CHANDRAKAR BCNO 24-02-2001 919691776494 Indian OPEN SEAT
160105322 98645 VISHAL RAKESH BINDU DEVI BCNO 26-12-2000 919896093467 Indian OPEN SEAT

280306903 98648
SHWETA 
SANTHOSH S SANTHOSH P V SREELATHA SCNO 10-09-2000 919447063477 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390361665 98650
KASHISH 
BHOORANI

PREM PRAKASH 
BHOORANI NISHA BHOORANI GNNO 26-08-2000 919462721737 Indian OPEN SEAT

310414930 98653

ALKASIR 
FAIZAN 
AHMED AHMED FOUZIA GNNO 22-07-1999 919561288855 Indian OPEN SEAT

420107686 98654 ADITI VADARI
SRIKANTH 
VADARI MADHURI VADARI GNNO 02-02-2001 919998215592 Indian OPEN SEAT

420110220 98662
SYED 
SHUJATH ALI

SYED SHOUKATH 
ALI NAHIDA KHATOON GNNO 11-09-2000 919949836045 Indian OPEN SEAT

200147893 98663
ANJALI 
KUMARI

BIRENDRA 
PRASAD YADAV ARCHANA SINHA BCNO 22-05-2001 919366305707 Indian OPEN SEAT

281002561 98669
SREELAKSHMI 
S SUSEEL KUMAR N SUDHA K BCNO 14-12-2000 919400712866 Indian OPEN SEAT

260310571 98670
SIMRAN 
CHOUDHARY

DILIP 
CHOUDHARY NIRMALA CHOUDHARY SCNO 02-03-2000 919798821164 Indian OPEN SEAT

390352574 98674
MANRAJ 
MEENA

MEETHA LAL 
MEENA SANTARA DEVI STNO 15-06-2000 919929767994 Indian OPEN SEAT

420121593 98676
KATAMONI 
SHIVANI

KATAMONI 
VENKATAIAH 
GOUD KATAMONI VANAJA BCNO 20-02-1999 919177060638 Indian OPEN SEAT

120501938 98684 SHAIK RABIYA SHAIK ANNAR
SHAIK NIJANA 
PARVEEN BCNO 19-08-2002 919491515750 Indian OPEN SEAT

200137923 98685 DEEPANKAR R S CHAUHAN BASANT PRABHA EWNO 28-11-1997 918851330142 Indian OPEN SEAT

280402338 98689

AISWARYA 
JANARDHANA
N P JANARDHANAN BEENA JANARDHANAN GNNO 26-06-1999 918281260122 Indian OPEN SEAT

390345691 98694

ASHISH 
KUMAR 
SIROHIWAL

SURESH KUMAR 
SIROHIWAL KAMOD DEVI SCNO 26-04-2001 917427023578 Indian OPEN SEAT

280408651 98700
AYSHA 
SHAHAZIYA T P ZIRAJUDHEEN A K SHARMINA BCNO 30-05-2000 919846637330 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311807113 98710

ALLUNDI 
NEHA 
PRABHAKAR

PRABHAKAR 
ALLUNDI YANKU ALLUNDI GNNO 20-05-1998 919028119278 Indian OPEN SEAT

390319033 98711
YUGANSHI 
ASEEJA

CHARANJEET 
ASEEJA ANITA ASEEJA EWNO 11-02-1999 917597469876 Indian OPEN SEAT

411402232 98712 BHARATHI U UMAPATHI R SANGEETHA K BCNO 24-11-2000 918925187387 Indian OPEN SEAT
160100312 98716 ISHI SONI ARUN SONI SABHYATA SONI GNNO 21-01-2001 919815842955 Indian OPEN SEAT

120605193 98718 T NITISHA T DEENABANDHU TULUGU DEVI BCNO 23-12-2000 918895435551 Indian OPEN SEAT

450301280 98719
HIMANSHI 
SAINI VIJAY SAINI SHASHI SAINI BCNO 15-04-2000 918909368343 Indian OPEN SEAT

281100682 98723 BINCY BABU
BABU 
THANKKAYYAN LAJI STEPHEN L BCNO 03-04-2000 919496692595 Indian OPEN SEAT

200100250 98724
JOSEMI 
JOSEPH

JOSEKUTTY 
JOSEPH ELSY JOSEPH GNNO 31-12-1999 919911017808 Indian OPEN SEAT

390401735 98728 RISHITA SINGH VIRENDRA SINGH MANJU GNNO 28-01-2000 919414201171 Indian OPEN SEAT

280701146 98731
CHRISTIN 
SANTHI SAJI SAJI ABRAHAM JISHA MERIM PHILIP EWNO 10-09-2000 919745950378 Indian OPEN SEAT

170103444 98733
AVISHKAR 
KUMAR ASHOK KUMAR MADHURI DEVI BCNO 15-08-1999 918717974555 Indian OPEN SEAT

390347890 98735 RITESH RATHI
MANGAL CHAND 
RATHI KAMLA DEVI SCNO 11-07-2001 919414700061 Indian OPEN SEAT

150225525 98736
SUNITA 
KUMARI

RAVINDRA 
PANDIT RENU DEVI BCNO 23-12-1997 917979940822 Indian OPEN SEAT

160114079 98740
CHANDANPRE
ET KAUR AMRITPAL SINGH PARAMJEET KAUR GNNO 30-11-1999 917988456977 Indian OPEN SEAT

410109466 98743 INIYA D DINAKARAN V C VIJAYA D GNNO 11-01-2002 919444170749 Indian OPEN SEAT

311511459 98744
PATIL SAYALI 
BALARAM BALARAM VASANTI GNNO 21-04-2001 917744094025 Indian OPEN SEAT

120500750 98754 M SAHITHI M DHENA NAIK B ALIVELU STNO 22-03-2002 919491135103 Indian OPEN SEAT
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170101978 98756 KARAN BAGGA HARDEEP BAGGA PARAMJEET BAGGA GNNO 31-07-1998 917770818160 Indian OPEN SEAT

311110182 98767
TAHEREEN 
MAHEVASH

ISHRAT ULLAH 
KHAN SHAKILA KHATUN GNNO 11-03-2000 919822179082 Indian OPEN SEAT

311510423 98768
DOND 
PRASAD SUNIL

SUNIL RAMDAS 
DOND SUNITA SUNIL DOND GNNO 08-10-2000 917038152791 Indian OPEN SEAT

460403172 98774
NABARUN 
BASAK N G BASAK SWATI BASAK GNNO 11-03-2000 917980022772 Indian OPEN SEAT

120507335 98779

MUSUNURU 
CHANDRASEK
HAR

MUSUNURU 
SRINIVAS

MUSUNURU RAJANI 
KANTHA EWNO 28-10-2001 918978977897 Indian OPEN SEAT

440703103 98796
SOMYA 
AWASTHI

ANIL KUMAR 
AWASTHI SHOBHA AWASTHI EWNO 18-12-1996 917703044656 Indian OPEN SEAT

280611040 98797
NEERAJ L 
ANAND D N ANANDARAJ LATHIKA K SCNO 02-05-2000 919895820868 Indian OPEN SEAT

120500966 98810
JHAMBRE 
ANJALI

JHAMBRE 
BHARATH JHAMBRE RAJANI SCNO 03-12-1999 916303883389 Indian OPEN SEAT

220801985 98818

SHAH 
KAUMUDI 
PRATYUSHBHA
I

PRATYUSHBHAI A 
SHAH

MIRAL PRATYUSH 
SHAH GNNO 06-11-2001 919979581862 Indian OPEN SEAT

220100943 98823
HALY MUNJAL 
SHUKLA

MUNJAL 
RASIKLAL SHUKLA

DAKSHA MUNJAL 
SHUKLA GNNO 07-08-2002 919825877255 Indian OPEN SEAT

280403010 98826
SHALIMA P K 
SAJEEVAN SAJEEVAN A SUJATHA P K GNNO 27-06-1999 919645241696 Indian OPEN SEAT

390310816 98830 ROOPAL SAINI
PAWAN KUMAR 
SAINI SARITA SAINI BCNO 08-11-2000 919784875522 Indian OPEN SEAT

380302994 98832
GURLEEN 
KAUR

HARVINDER 
SINGH SARABJIT KAUR BCNO 23-09-1999 919501034560 Indian OPEN SEAT
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460601368 98834
SUBHOJIT 
BAGAL

SWAPAN KUMAR 
BAGAL GANGA BAGAL GNNO 18-09-1994 918697352349 Indian OPEN SEAT

281108069 98838 SREE HARI S N
E NEELAKANTA 
PILLAI SHEEBA P N BCNO 20-08-2000 919746330648 Indian OPEN SEAT

310504451 98841

LATIBE 
SANKET 
SUBHASH SUBHASH VIJAYA BCNO 22-01-2001 919637937685 Indian OPEN SEAT

120511589 98846

MASARAPU 
PARTHIVA 
KRISHNA 
MOHAN

MASARAPU 
NOOKA RAJU

MASARAPU VARA 
LAKSHMI BCNO 13-07-2000 919849078468 Indian OPEN SEAT

380202332 98851
SHUBHAM 
KAMRA

JAGDISH RAI 
KAMRA POONAM KAMRA GNNO 04-10-2001 919814622743 Indian OPEN SEAT

170104962 98853 AAKASH GOPAL PRASAD SEEMA SCNO 19-03-2000 919179313659 Indian OPEN SEAT

280802431 98855 ADIL ABDULLA AKMAL VM FATHIMATHZUHARA BCNO 04-11-1998 918089995559 Indian OPEN SEAT

310206216 98857

SAURABH 
SHRIRANG 
CHAVRE

SHRIRANG 
CHAVRE SANGITA SCNO 10-07-2001 919689099555 Indian OPEN SEAT

280305085 98859
SHANA 
MUHAMMED

J MOHAMED 
IQBAL VAHEEDA KM BCNO 26-06-2000 918891897486 Indian OPEN SEAT

270241888 98861 RYYAN SHEIKH

SHAIKH 
MEHBOOB 
SHEIKH IMAM TASNEEM KHANUM GNNO 15-03-2001 918296750757 Indian OPEN SEAT

390511293 98862
PURNIMA 
SHARMA

ANIL KUMAR 
SHARMA SAVITA SHARMA EWNO 22-02-2000 917976176073 Indian OPEN SEAT

280813392 98863
ADVAITH M 
PERIYAL P MURALI V P SREEKALA BCNO 10-08-2000 919895432860 Indian OPEN SEAT

420122935 98867
JANGAPALLI 
HARIKA

JANGAPALLI 
PRASAD JANGAPALLI ALUVELA SCNO 04-02-2002 918332974645 Indian OPEN SEAT

280906892 98869 SNEHA JIJO JIJO V BABY BIJITHA K P GNNO 18-07-2000 919446952683 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120601092 98870
DIBYENDU 
SETH DEBASIS SETH KABERI SETH GNNO 31-03-2002 918919100197 Indian OPEN SEAT

281202911 98871 RITHUL PAUL RAPPAI E P REENA E O GNNO 05-05-2000 917909241214 Indian OPEN SEAT
410800280 98872 OVIYA S SASIKUMAR S CHITRA K BCNO 22-02-2002 919965698956 Indian OPEN SEAT

440403298 98874 NOORI KHAN
SULEMAN 
ANWAR NASREEN ANWAR GNNO 27-07-1997 918130866110 Indian OPEN SEAT

210104240 98888
ASHUTOSH 
ASWAR SANJAY SINHA SEEMA SINHA GNNO 29-10-2001 919923109339 Indian OPEN SEAT

460815327 98889 TIYASA KHETO SUBRATA KHETO SOMA KHETO GNNO 06-09-1998 917001196714 Indian OPEN SEAT

390308771 98890 SARTHAK JAIN ANIL JAIN SUNITA JAIN GNNO 30-08-2000 918107383095 Indian OPEN SEAT
160105509 98892 SHIVIKA VIJESH KUMAR POOJA GNNO 19-02-2001 919814900473 Indian OPEN SEAT
270700277 98895 VINAY K KOTRAGOUDA B GOURAMMA EWNO 29-01-2001 919448026840 Indian OPEN SEAT

410802737 98896
VISHNUPRIYA 
P PALANIVEL K ELAMATHI S BCNO 12-03-2000 919442779457 Indian OPEN SEAT

440106354 98904
PRASHANT 
SINGH BANI SINGH KAMLESH SINGH BCNO 27-07-2001 919634576016 Indian OPEN SEAT

150249731 98913
SONALIKA 
SONAM AMARJEE LAL DAS NIRMALA KUMARI GNNO 14-02-2001 917300292691 Indian OPEN SEAT

120105507 98914

KAKUMANU 
LEELA 
SUDARSHAN

KAKUMANU V 
KRISHNA 
MOHANA RAO

KAKUMANU ADI 
LAKSHMI GNNO 11-05-2002 919440172734 Indian OPEN SEAT

280610420 98915

ABIN 
GLADWINSTO
N

GLADWINSTON 
FRANCIS MARTHAMMA LEON BCNO 06-07-2000

009194467061
67 Indian OPEN SEAT

390505957 98920
SONALI 
KUMARI

NAKUL KUMAR 
DOKANIA AMITA DOKANIA GNNO 17-05-2000 918051850948 Indian OPEN SEAT

230208291 98925 VIKASH SINGH JASWANT SINGH MANJU DEVI BCNO 19-10-1999 918398894705 Indian OPEN SEAT

210103857 98926
AVANTIKA 
JAIN ROHIT JAIN SONALI JAIN GNNO 17-08-2001 919975089222 Indian OPEN SEAT
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460901204 98932
PRITILATA 
RAJBANSHI ATUL RAJBANSHI KUSUMI RAJBANSHI SCNO 12-04-2001 919932816679 Indian OPEN SEAT

390601862 98935 ANIL JAT RAM PRASAD JAT KAILASHI DEVI BCNO 13-02-1999 919351254822 Indian OPEN SEAT

390354022 98938
RAKSHANDA 
RATHI

RAMESH KUMAR 
RATHI MEENA RATHI SCNO 21-10-1998 919950984135 Indian OPEN SEAT

140209731 98940
KURANGANA 
CHUTIA BIDYUT CHUTIA LAKHIMI CHUTIA GNNO 01-01-2000 917638816808 Indian OPEN SEAT

390339844 98943
BHUPENDRA 
GURJAR

LEELARAM 
GURJAR KAMALA DEVI BCNO 20-07-1999 919358489849 Indian OPEN SEAT

390403993 98951
RAMESH 
PATEL KHANGARA RAM MATHARA DEVI BCNO 05-06-2000 919928072187 Indian OPEN SEAT

270901297 98952
GAGAN S 
SHENOY

SHREENATHA 
SHENOY SHOBHA SHENOY GNNO 15-12-2001 919481269417 Indian OPEN SEAT

220103202 98955

DEORA 
KHUSHBOO 
PRAVIN PRAVIN DEORA ANJU DEORA GNNO 15-01-2002 919409420280 Indian OPEN SEAT

281210159 98961 NAFSI C ISMAIL JABITHA K BCNO 16-08-2000 918592068401 Indian OPEN SEAT

420130631 98963
ANUPAM 
MOHANTY

SANGRAM 
KESHARI 
MOHANTY

SHARMISTHA 
MOHANTY GNNO 06-03-2001 917873715181 Indian OPEN SEAT

200110278 98964
SAATWIK 
SHARMA

SANDEEP 
SHARMA NIDHI SHARMA GNNO 27-06-2001 919818896577 Indian OPEN SEAT

390511144 98967
TOOBA 
SAMEEN ANWAR HUSSAIN ZAKIYA TASNEEM GNNO 24-09-1999 917739783412 Indian OPEN SEAT

460601043 98971 PUJA SAH
SHASHIBHUSHAN 
SAH SUNITA SAH GNNO 09-01-2000 918617635905 Indian OPEN SEAT

281104620 98973
KARTHIKA B 
NAIR ANUP V K BIJANY RANI K S GNNO 23-08-2000 919447031215 Indian OPEN SEAT

310102458 98976

MIRIKAR 
DIGANT 
ANIRUDHA ANIRUDHA CHARU GNNO 04-12-2001 919422226523 Indian OPEN SEAT
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220803585 98980

DIVYANG 
GAJANAN 
MALI GAJANAN B MALI VAISHALIBEN BCNO 24-12-2001 919016246011 Indian OPEN SEAT

410909221 98984 SWETHA A ARUMUGAM S NITHYA R BCNO 17-01-2002 919842841388 Indian OPEN SEAT

311202180 98988

KASHIKAR 
SAKSHI 
SURESHRAO SURESHRAO MADHURI EWNO 24-09-2000 919921763503 Indian OPEN SEAT

310906247 98994

KUMBHAR 
SUJIT 
HANMANT HANMANT SANGEETA BCNO 05-05-2001 919421364353 Indian OPEN SEAT

270701785 98999 VAISHNAVI K V
KRISHNAPPA 
POOJARY VANITHA BCNO 13-12-2000 919591068579 Indian OPEN SEAT

311113381 99001

RUTUJA 
HOMESHWAR 
BHUJADE

HOMESHWAR 
SHAMRAO 
BHUJADE

VARSHA HOMESHWAR 
BHUJADE BCNO 08-02-2002 919422803273 Indian OPEN SEAT

200109872 99002
YUNUSH 
ANSARI

ALI HUSAIN 
ANSARI SADRUN NESHA BCNO 07-07-2001 917607196642 Indian OPEN SEAT

410117059 99009
ROSHAN 
JONATHAN D

DHAMODHARAN 
S SHEELA EVANGELINE E BCNO 06-06-2002 918111053490 Indian OPEN SEAT

280107384 99014 PRINCE ROBIN ROBIN SHIJI BCNO 16-04-2000 919947059036 Indian OPEN SEAT

160106166 99015 VIJAYTA JITENDER KUMAR SUNITA GNNO 17-07-1999 919649140399 Indian OPEN SEAT

160101973 99017 MONIKA
MAHENDER 
SINGH SUMAN BCNO 15-09-1999 918570984087 Indian OPEN SEAT

280407262 99020 FAIZA K P
MUHAMED 
ATHAULLA A KHAMARUNNISA K P BCNO 24-11-1999 919447470664 Indian OPEN SEAT

311000710 99021

DUBEY 
SHUBHAM 
TULSIRAM TULSIRAM DUBEY KIRAN DUBEY EWNO 27-09-2000 917977548413 Indian OPEN SEAT

390325136 99024
MASOOM 
SONI MOHAN LAL SONI NEETU SONI BCNO 04-11-1997 918385816051 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280705700 99025
BRITTO 
JOSEPH JOSEPH THOMAS CICILY JOSEPH GNNO 18-04-2001 919539276034 Indian OPEN SEAT

411000598 99026
SHAKTHEEDAR 
 J JAYARAJ D SRIDEVI D BCNO 02-09-2001 919659339768 Indian OPEN SEAT

200139205 99033
MRIGAKSHI 
GUPTA K K GUPTA MONICA GUPTA GNNO 15-04-2001 918700896352 Indian OPEN SEAT

460402155 99037
ANIMESH 
RUIDAS

DEBABRATA 
RUIDAS PRATIMA RUIDAS SCNO 07-10-2001 919434385083 Indian OPEN SEAT

420300297 99042
ISLAVATH 
ROHITH ISLAVATH MOTYA ISLAVATH KASTURI STNO 02-02-2001 919949265221 Indian OPEN SEAT

440703039 99047
RISHABH 
GOSWAMI

JITENDRA 
GOSWAMI RACHNA GOSWAMI GNNO 20-08-2000 919358175139 Indian OPEN SEAT

300204205 99055 ADITYA JADAV
BHARAT SINGH 
JADAV VIMLA JADAV SCNO 13-11-1999 919039594907 Indian OPEN SEAT

420115294 99057
GANJI SAI 
KUMAR GANJI JANGAIAH GANJI PADMA BCNO 07-03-2000 917032082074 Indian OPEN SEAT

420131572 99061
PAINDLA SIRI 
CHANDANA

PAINDLA BALA 
RAJU PAINDLA ADILAXMI BCNO 18-05-2001 918074854651 Indian OPEN SEAT

420502592 99063
MUSTHYALA 
SUDEEPA

MUSTHYALA 
RAVI KUMAR PAKALA NIRMALA SCNO 13-08-2001 919948901939 Indian OPEN SEAT

120505848 99064
MALLELA 
VIDHYASRI

MALLELA 
REDDEPPA 
ACHARI MALLELA INDIRAMMA BCNO 17-01-2000 918985172604 Indian OPEN SEAT

200115378 99076
DEVENDER 
PAREWA JAGDISH PRASAD SUSHILA SCNO 26-09-1999 919811749882 Indian OPEN SEAT

120606836 99077
DOLA HIMA 
SAGAR

DOLA 
KAMALAKARA 
RAO DOLA LAKSHMI SCNO 22-04-1999 919959573115 Indian OPEN SEAT

200102718 99079
ABHISHEK 
KANNAUJIYA VINOD KUMAR SEEMA KANNAUJIYA SCNO 09-11-2001 919660758595 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420105634 99083
GODHA NOEL 
CYRIL G SUDHAKAR M BEULA FLORENCE BCNO 19-08-2001 919959333172 Indian OPEN SEAT

320104114 99084
DESIREE 
YUREMBAM

YUREMBAM 
BIJOYCHANDRA 
SINGH

NGANGBAM RAGINI 
DEVI BCNO 23-02-2001 919436022192 Indian OPEN SEAT

220901112 99085
SOUMYA 
PATHAK RAJEEV PATHAK SHILPA PATHAK GNNO 10-04-2000 918780676085 Indian OPEN SEAT

270226698 99096
RAHUL ARYA S 
R T M RAMANAPPA A SUJANAMMA STNO 26-04-2002 919446810142 Indian OPEN SEAT

390307882 99098
RAKSHITA 
LUTHRA

NARENDER 
LUTHRA SHWETA LUTHRA GNNO 03-07-1999 919829062205 Indian OPEN SEAT

410114737 99102
SAMA ANJUM 
M I

K MOHAMED 
IBRAHIM M RAHMATH FATHIMA BCNO 21-12-1999 919487387709 Indian OPEN SEAT

120500870 99103
PEDAKOTA 
LAVANYA

PEDAKOTA 
RAMBABU

PEDAKOTA JAYA 
LAKSHMI BCNO 31-05-2001 919441141298 Indian OPEN SEAT

120516198 99108
PRINCY 
JERUSHA ERVA

ERVA CHINA 
LINGANNA

MADANA MARY 
KAMALA BAI BCNO 07-06-1999 919493120895 Indian OPEN SEAT

420130046 99109
ADDI 
NIHARIKA ADDI YADAGIRI ADDI NAVANITHA SCNO 02-04-2002 919908305805 Indian OPEN SEAT

420118459 99112
PENDYALA 
MANASVINI

PENDYALA 
SRINIVAS PENDYALA SHARADA GNNO 26-11-2001 919490217443 Indian OPEN SEAT

420120116 99115
SILVERU 
JAHNAVI

SILVERU 
NARSIMHA SILVERU SHOBHA RANI BCNO 13-03-2001 916300453522 Indian OPEN SEAT

390368085 99119
MS MONIKA 
MEENA

MAHESH CHAND 
MEENA MATHURA DEVI STNO 06-02-1998 919414178307 Indian OPEN SEAT

280606450 99124
BALABHADRA 
NANDINI

KOTHARAPPALLIL 
RAGHAVAN BOBY

SUKUMARAN DEEPA 
RAVI BCNO 22-10-2001 919496412066 Indian OPEN SEAT

410800884 99130 HARINI A
AVINASILINGAM 
M RAJESWARI A BCNO 26-05-2001 919443665413 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420122419 99133

KOLAKATLA 
SHRAVAN 
KUMAR

KOLAKATLA 
VENKATESHWAR 
RAO

KOLAKATLA 
NAGAMANI GNNO 11-03-1999 919963081487 Indian OPEN SEAT

390508364 99136

KRITIKA 
VISHWAKARM
A

RAM ASREY 
VISHWAKARMA

MEENAKSHI 
VISHWAKARMA BCNO 16-10-1998 919532995068 Indian OPEN SEAT

120202694 99143
KURUVA 
DEEPAK SAI

KURUVA MURALI 
BABU KURUVA LAKSHMI DEVI BCNO 01-07-2002 918074078467 Indian OPEN SEAT

120514356 99149
JALLA 
SUMITHRA

JALLA SRINIVASA 
RAO JALLA UMA DEVI EWNO 05-11-2001 919912446697 Indian OPEN SEAT

360410467 99151

SAQLAIN 
HAFEEZ 
DANGE HAFEEZ DANGE

FATIMA KAVSAR 
DANGE GNNO 13-02-1999 918007913599 Indian OPEN SEAT

120407138 99154
VELAGALA 
KAVYA VELAGALA BABU VELAGALA LAKSHMI SCNO 03-02-2000 917675996556 Indian OPEN SEAT

160101198 99155 SAHIL ANEJA SUNIL ANEJA SHALINI EWNO 01-07-2000 918684818249 Indian OPEN SEAT

310908589 99157
GAWAI VINAY 
VISHWNATH VISHWNATH SANGITA SCNO 13-07-1999 919423236364 Indian OPEN SEAT

320101239 99160

MAKAKMAYU
M FIRDOSH 
SHARIF MK ABDUL HELIM MAREM BIBI BCNO 25-03-1999 916909154973 Indian OPEN SEAT

200116659 99164 AMIT BARU RAM SANTOSH BCNO 26-07-1999 918607675231 Indian OPEN SEAT

281202164 99169
POOJA 
PRASAD

PRASAD 
THANNISSERY DHANYA PRASAD BCNO 26-12-1999 919539147244 Indian OPEN SEAT

120301468 99171
REDDYTHOTA 
MADHURI

REDDYTHOTA 
ANANDA 
SYAMASUNDAR ELLATURU GANGADEVI SCNO 02-06-1997 919441006596 Indian OPEN SEAT

390345512 99172
AMIT KUMAR 
MEENA

MOOL CHAND 
MEENA SUPYAR DEVI STNO 19-07-1998 919887120414 Indian OPEN SEAT
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140200072 99173
MRIGANKA 
KALITA

KUSHAL 
KONWAR KALITA ARCHANA KALITA EWNO 01-02-2000 919132661564 Indian OPEN SEAT

440808574 99176
NEELIMA 
SIDDHARTHA GANESH PRASAD SARITA SIDDHARTHA SCNO 21-03-1998 919415188436 Indian OPEN SEAT

270201924 99180 NEHA R SANU
RAMACHANDRA 
S SANU SEETHA R SANU BCNO 03-12-2000 919886987795 Indian OPEN SEAT

390319920 99181 ANUJ BISHNOI
DALIP KUMAR 
BISHNOI SUMAN BCNO 10-11-2001 919466368733 Indian OPEN SEAT

120611418 99183
VANA 
SNEHALATHA

VANA 
KAMESWARA 
RAO VANA PADMAVATHI BCNO 29-08-2001 919440167718 Indian OPEN SEAT

120503180 99184
TALARI SAI 
GOWTHAM T KRISTAPPA KANTHAMANI BCNO 10-07-2000 917675940438 Indian OPEN SEAT

360303115 99185 KIRAN SINGH MUKAT SINGH SUMAN SINGH SCNO 10-10-2002 919437659357 Indian OPEN SEAT

460818415 99187

SOUMYA 
BHATTACHARY
A

SOUMITRA 
BHATTACHARYA

JHUMA 
BHATTACHARYA GNNO 25-05-1999 919007533469 Indian OPEN SEAT

420115752 99190
MARAKWAR 
SHIVAM

MARAKWAR 
RAVINDRA MARAKWAR JAYSHRI BCNO 04-03-2000 918788081484 Indian OPEN SEAT

460500942 99192
RUDRASHIS 
CHOUDHURY

AMITAVA 
CHOUDHURY RAMA CHOUDHURY GNNO 26-07-2001 919732120474 Indian OPEN SEAT

310402031 99197

JOGDAND 
PRANAV 
GAUTAM

JOGDAND 
GAUTAM 
SHIVAJIRAO

JOGDAND MEERA 
GAUTAM SCNO 21-12-2000 919130798793 Indian OPEN SEAT

120106195 99201
KAMBHAMPAT
I RAJESH

KAMBHAMPATI 
ISSAKU

KAMBHAMPATI 
VISRANTHAMMA SCNO 14-06-1998 919347606362 Indian OPEN SEAT

120606779 99213
MEESALA 
JYOTHSNA

MEESALA 
VENKATA 
RAMANA MEESALA SAILAJA BCNO 07-07-2001 919391063502 Indian OPEN SEAT

120509350 99215
YELUGANDULA 
 SUSHANTH

YELUGANDULA 
VISHWESHWAR

YELUGANDULA 
VIGNESHWARI BCNO 31-12-2000 919492561294 Indian OPEN SEAT
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310404210 99216

GADEKAR 
APARNA 
VIJAYKUMAR VIJAYKUMAR SHIVKANYA BCNO 16-04-2001 919923867315 Indian OPEN SEAT

311122439 99220
MITALI 
TITARMARE

MANOJ 
TITARMARE MEGHA TITARMARE GNNO 03-06-2001 918237284126 Indian OPEN SEAT

120515814 99225

SHAIK 
GOUNDA 
ATIKA 
NASREEN

G MAQBOOL 
HUSSAIN S NAZEERUNNISA GNNO 25-06-2002 919492759619 Indian OPEN SEAT

311603814 99228

SANMAN 
SANJAY 
JAGTAP SANJAY MANGAL SCNO 10-08-2000 917722073271 Indian OPEN SEAT

270600700 99236

ANKITA 
VEERABHADRA
YYA 
HIREMATH

VEERABHADRAYY
A ROOPASHREE BCNO 14-04-2001 919916131365 Indian OPEN SEAT

220105306 99239

SHAIKH 
RUSHAN 
MUFIJUDDIN

SHAIKH 
MUFIJUDDIN 
SIRAJUDDIN

SHAIKH 
MUSARRATJAHAN 
MUFIJUDDIN GNNO 03-02-2001 919925363201 Indian OPEN SEAT

390501275 99241 POOJA GUPTA
SATISH KUMAR 
GUPTA KUMARI RAJANI BCNO 08-11-1998 917543035201 Indian OPEN SEAT

440205818 99242
SHUBHANKUR 
SINGH

RAMESH KUMAR 
SINGH MAMTA SINGH SCNO 15-08-1999 917800416420 Indian OPEN SEAT

281105906 99246 D DEVISREE G DEEPU REETHA K V GNNO 17-07-2000
823994474282
39 Indian OPEN SEAT

270211836 99247
SANJEETH C 
GURUKAR

CHANDRASHEKAR 
 M

JYOTHI 
CHANDRASHEKAR GNNO 30-09-2001 919945166206 Indian OPEN SEAT

320102801 99250
NONIBALA 
NINGOMBAM

NINGOMBAM 
RANJIT THOKCHOM MEMCHA BCNO 01-02-1998 918119060764 Indian OPEN SEAT
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281001518 99251

KAVYA 
MOHAN 
MENON

PUTHANVEEDU 
MOHANA 
KRISHNAN

KAVITHA MOHAN 
MENON GNNO 24-02-2000 919746384891 Indian OPEN SEAT

280305816 99252 SREYA SUBASH
S SUBASH 
CHANDRABABU

VIDHYA 
RAVINDRANADAN GNNO 18-08-2001 919846980616 Indian OPEN SEAT

281204940 99255

ATHIRA 
UNNIKRISHNA
N

UNNIKRISHNAN P 
V SOBHANA T V SCNO 18-08-1998 916282559520 Indian OPEN SEAT

140100475 99256

ADITYA RAJ 
SINGH 
CHAUHAN

GAMBHIR SINGH 
CHAUHAN PRATIBHA CHAUHAN GNNO 06-10-1998 918319552951 Indian OPEN SEAT

330102040 99258
MASUMA 
SIRIN AMDADUL ISLAM AFROZA BEGUM GNNO 06-10-1995 919435787630 Indian OPEN SEAT

120404520 99260
YARASI 
SRAVANI

YARASI CHENNA 
REDDY

YARASI SREE 
SANTHAMMA GNNO 14-05-2001 919491261945 Indian OPEN SEAT

311110015 99265

AGHAM 
PRIYESH 
NARESH

AGHAM NARESH 
GOVINDRAO ARCHANA SCNO 03-08-2001 919422498656 Indian OPEN SEAT

410804124 99267 SOWMYA M MURUGESAN UMA MAHESHWARI BCNO 08-10-2001 919442048266 Indian OPEN SEAT
390404287 99269 PRIYANKA MOTA RAM KESHAR DEVI SCNO 03-07-2000 919460345043 Indian OPEN SEAT

310912314 99274

NAWALE 
PURUSHOTTA
M BHAUSAHEB BHAUSAHEB SUNITA BCNO 27-04-1999 917744898804 Indian OPEN SEAT

390505009 99277
LAVINA 
VAISHNAV

MURLI DHAR 
VAISHNAV GAYTRI VAISHNAV BCNO 23-09-1999 917877447178 Indian OPEN SEAT

260303644 99286 AYUSH GUPTA
SUNIL KUMAR 
GUPTA HEMLATA GUPTA GNNO 25-04-1998 918404891365 Indian OPEN SEAT

390309789 99287 VIVEK RAJ RAJ PAL SINGH SARVESH KUMARI SCNO 16-11-2000 917800484894 Indian OPEN SEAT

440706266 99288 EKTA SINGH
BINAY KUMAR 
SINGH RINKU SINGH EWNO 24-07-2001 918299042853 Indian OPEN SEAT
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200155354 99289
HIMANSHU 
YADAV ARVIND KUMAR MADHURI BCNO 31-10-2000 918860513163 Indian OPEN SEAT

411201071 99292
HAIFA 
FATHIMA R

RAHAMATHULLA 
A MUMTAJ BEGAM M BCNO 24-05-2002 919894664563 Indian OPEN SEAT

311108234 99293
KAUSTUBH 
VILAS KALE KALPANA KALE VILAS DASHRATH KALE BCNO 10-06-2001 919867203831 Indian OPEN SEAT

460502741 99298 RITIKA GUPTA
PRABHAT KUMAR 
GUPTA MAUSUMI GUPTA GNNO 13-10-2000 919434435984 Indian OPEN SEAT

460100546 99300
SOUTIRTHA 
BISWAS SUBHASIS BISWAS RAKHI BISWAS GNNO 11-06-2000 917431057497 Indian OPEN SEAT

420105592 99304
ARIBOINA 
ABHINAYA

ARIBOINA 
RAMAIAH

ARIBOINA 
AMARAVATHI BCNO 18-07-2001 919912689819 Indian OPEN SEAT

220903033 99306

ISHIKA 
DEEPAK 
MEENA DEEPAK MEENA SAROJ MEENA STNO 02-02-2001 919426332992 Indian OPEN SEAT

120513996 99307
SANKU 
MUKUNDA

SANKU VENKATA 
RAMA KRISHNAN KOTIKALAPUDI BUJJI GNNO 30-01-2002 919848134724 Indian OPEN SEAT

260301734 99310
ABHISHEK 
KUMAR ANIL PRASAD GAYATRI DEVI SCNO 18-05-2001 919113108407 Indian OPEN SEAT

120509917 99311
BODDU 
PRAVALLIKA

BODDU 
SRINIVASU BODDU SHIREESHA BCNO 18-05-2002 919849098782 Indian OPEN SEAT

280603601 99312 PRIYANKA A PRASAD N AMBILY M BCNO 27-11-1998 918547903578 Indian OPEN SEAT

420105012 99316 V VAISHNAVI

V 
VENKATESHWARL
U V HEMALADEVI BCNO 08-03-2000 919110508240 Indian OPEN SEAT

420101574 99319
MEKAM SRI 
VARSHINI

MEKAM 
MAHESHWAR MEKAM REVATHY GNNO 20-07-2002 919848956136 Indian OPEN SEAT

420129294 99321
SIMRAN 
KHATOON

SHEIKH 
NAJMUDDIN SAMEENA SHEIKH BCNO 12-07-2000 919704359649 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280802492 99322
ANJALI 
KRISHNA O J

JAYACHANDRAN 
C K OMANA T K BCNO 28-05-2001 918943073239 Indian OPEN SEAT

380200547 99323 JITENDER ROHTASH MAYA DEVI SCNO 10-09-2001 918427131705 Indian OPEN SEAT

390505704 99330
MEGHA 
DWIVEDI

DEVENDRA 
KUMAR DWIVEDI NEELAM DWIVEDI GNNO 04-03-2000 919456602441 Indian OPEN SEAT

390345752 99334

MUNESH 
KUMAR 
MEENA RAM GOPAL SANTOSH BAI STNO 02-05-1994 918875679559 Indian OPEN SEAT

420122502 99335
PULIKANDALA 
ANANYA

PULIKANDALA S 
SATHYANANDAM C H GANGA BHAVANI SCNO 23-06-2002 918897192592 Indian OPEN SEAT

310902125 99339

SANAMADIKA
R APURVA 
KAILAS KAILAS VAISHALI SCNO 12-06-2000 919822338014 Indian OPEN SEAT

120611595 99341
RONGALI 
MEGHANA

RONGALI 
SRINIVASA RAO RONGALI JAYASREE BCNO 02-05-2002 919989575599 Indian OPEN SEAT

420118947 99343
SUNKARI SRI 
CHANDANA

SUNKARI 
SRINIVAS SUNKARI URMILA BCNO 01-07-2001 919949757722 Indian OPEN SEAT

120300923 99348
CHIRIVELLA 
SAI DEEPTHIKA

CHIRIVELLA 
MADHU

RAJAVARAPU 
VENKATA SULOCHANA BCNO 17-08-2000 917780603182 Indian OPEN SEAT

440800634 99349
AKANKSHA 
KUSHWAHA

UMESH 
KUSHWAHA

UMARAVATI 
KUSHWAHA BCNO 21-03-1998 917905110552 Indian OPEN SEAT

220405395 99355

ILASARIYA 
MILANKUMAR 
ASHVINBHAI

ILASARIYA 
ASHVINBHAI ILASARIYA SHILPABEN EWNO 23-10-2000 917046325089 Indian OPEN SEAT

420400865 99357
THANDA 
SREEJA

THANDA 
LAXMIINARAYAN
A THANDA SUNITHA BCNO 21-10-2000 919293940009 Indian OPEN SEAT
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440600545 99359
SAGAR 
KUMAR PREM NARAYAN SUNITA SCNO 09-01-2000 919450934481 Indian OPEN SEAT

311207832 99360
PASHINE 
SHANU GIRISH GIRISH BHAWANA BCNO 21-11-1999 919730492439 Indian OPEN SEAT

380400490 99361 PRIYA SINGH
SUSHIL KUMAR 
SINGH SUSHAMA SINGH GNNO 25-05-1999 919915383060 Indian OPEN SEAT

120504248 99365
AVALA 
POOJITHA

AVALA SIVA 
NAGESWARA RAO

AVALA SIVA NAGA 
LAKSHMI BCNO 18-06-2002 919160282280 Indian OPEN SEAT

440204287 99366 SHREYA JOKHAN RAM SHASHI BALA SCNO 09-08-2002 919450622168 Indian OPEN SEAT

420132509 99371 REHAN KHAN
MAHABOOB 
KHAN

MOHAMMED 
SHAHANA BCNO 28-07-2001 919618948348 Indian OPEN SEAT

390103424 99372
SWATI 
SHARMA

SHAMBHU DAYAL 
SHARMA MEENA SHARMA EWNO 19-09-2000 918949173543 Indian OPEN SEAT

420126238 99377
SHAHZADI 
TAHMINA

SHAIK KHWAJA 
MOINUDDIN HALEEMA JABEEN GNNO 01-04-2000 919849160270 Indian OPEN SEAT

410107510 99378 SRIRAM B
BOOTHALINGAM 
V LATHA N GNNO 27-02-2001 917358437681 Indian OPEN SEAT

120501802 99379
CHILUKURU 
CHANDANA

CHILUKURU 
INDRAIAH PREMALATHA BCNO 20-03-2000 919010132137 Indian OPEN SEAT

300201742 99382
PRIYA 
AGRAWAL AJAY AGRAWAL MADHU AGRAWAL EWNO 12-09-1999 919301685528 Indian OPEN SEAT

440207675 99383 ANKIT KUMAR SANJAY KUMAR GEETA DEVI SCNO 01-11-2002 919794405471 Indian OPEN SEAT

280905178 99384
FATHIMATH 
SHAHIMA K P MOHAMMED ALI RUKIYA K BCNO 07-10-1999 919605359444 Indian OPEN SEAT

280703735 99389
AISWARYA 
SANKAR

R 
SANKARANARAYA
NAN BINDU SANKAR GNNO 23-10-1999 919744684137 Indian OPEN SEAT

200147234 99394
RAUSHAN 
MISHRA PANKAJ MISHRA PUSPA DEVI EWNO 11-11-1999 918010940369 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420502080 99395
ORANGANTI 
DAMODAR

ORANGANTI 
SAMMAIAH

ORANGANTI 
MAMATHA BCNO 20-08-1998 919491530879 Indian OPEN SEAT

410205823 99400 K R ADISH K RANGASAMY R AMBIKADEVI BCNO 07-02-2000 919597977857 Indian OPEN SEAT
280605291 99403 GOKUL B BABU G RETHY R BCNO 21-02-2000 919287307276 Indian OPEN SEAT

200145481 99404 AKASH KUMAR
KHAGENDRA 
PASWAN RITA DEVI SCNO 30-04-1998 919155244236 Indian OPEN SEAT

160111799 99408
GURLEEN 
KAUR

JAGWINDER 
SINGH SARBJIT KAUR GNNO 05-10-2000 919878190094 Indian OPEN SEAT

410106034 99410 SHREENIDHI M MURUGAN K SUDHA M BCNO 26-08-2002 919884386068 Indian OPEN SEAT

120402407 99412
KONDURU 
DIVIJA

K 
RAMACHANDRA 
RAJU K MANJULAMMA EWNO 14-09-2000 919490417991 Indian OPEN SEAT

311011791 99414
BHAVIKA 
ATUL GUPTA

ATUL KUMAR 
GUPTA GEETA GUPTA GNNO 01-05-2002 919322237425 Indian OPEN SEAT

311001738 99416

RUTUJA 
DEVEN 
KOCHAREKAR

DEVEN VISHNU 
KOCHAREKAR

SHRADDHA DEVEN 
KOCHAREKAR BCNO 18-01-2001 919004287801 Indian OPEN SEAT

160104841 99417
PANINI 
BHAMBAY

SANJAY 
BHAMBAY MONIKA BHAMBAY GNNO 14-08-1999 919717872333 Indian OPEN SEAT

411304846 99420
DHANU 
SWETHA A ANANDHARAJ ATHILAKSHMI BCNO 27-12-2000 919791425999 Indian OPEN SEAT

410111315 99429 SNEGAPRIYA G
GNANAMOORTHY 
 G KAMALA G BCNO 23-02-2001 918300114549 Indian OPEN SEAT

160115967 99431
GUNCHA 
SHARMA SOMESH KAUL MADHU GNNO 26-01-2001 919915015035 Indian OPEN SEAT

120504913 99434

KORLA 
LALITHA 
NIVEDITHA 
RAO

KORLA 
ANANDARAO KORLA LALITHA BCNO 14-11-2001 919121639169 Indian OPEN SEAT
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300300225 99439

FARHEEN 
ATHHAER 
MOHD

MOHAMMAD 
NURUL HAK

PHAHIMUNNISA 
MOHAMMAD GNNO 01-06-2000 918962921070 Indian OPEN SEAT

410802900 99445
VAITHEESWAR
AN K KARUPPANNAN P DHANALAKSHMI K BCNO 08-01-2001 919976168632 Indian OPEN SEAT

390504206 99448
MANISHA 
JORWAL

RAMCHARAN 
MEENA HEMLATA MEENA STNO 20-11-2000 918209955363 Indian OPEN SEAT

270217499 99452 AKASH GADDI ANAND GADDI NAGARATHNA GADDI GNNO 29-04-1999 918073988342 Indian OPEN SEAT

200147851 99457
VANSHIKA 
BHARDWAJ

ANOOP 
BHARDWAJ ANSHU BHARDWAJ GNNO 30-11-2001 919968237620 Indian OPEN SEAT

120203765 99460 V AKHILA V RAMESH V SHANTHA KUMARI BCNO 02-05-2001 918309926307 Indian OPEN SEAT

120515062 99463

SALIGARI 
GRACE 
ROSELLIEN

SALIGARI 
EMMANUEL MUPPASANI SUJATHA SCNO 14-08-1999 919849101624 Indian OPEN SEAT

170304139 99467
YASHA 
THAKUR DEEPAK THAKUR RANJANA THAKUR GNNO 20-07-2001 917470663736 Indian OPEN SEAT

320104096 99472
PFOKRENI 
AKUPHRO PFOKRENI BESA STNO 03-01-1998 917627928526 Indian OPEN SEAT

300307089 99475
HIMANSHEE 
PATIL KISHORE PATIL REKHA PATIL SCNO 30-10-1999 919685170771 Indian OPEN SEAT

450300693 99478
DIVYANSH 
VERMA RAJESH KUMAR MAMTA DEVI BCNO 21-05-2000 918306194636 Indian OPEN SEAT

450301238 99480
CHETAN 
SWAMI P S RAVI SUNITA RAVI SCNO 01-01-2002 919760372753 Indian OPEN SEAT

390606490 99488
KHUSHBOO 
DAMOR

SHANTI LAL 
DAMOR SUSHILA DEVI STNO 07-03-1999 918764758315 Indian OPEN SEAT

150238817 99490 SWETA BHARTI
ASHOK KUMAR 
PRASAD SADHANA DEVI SCNO 20-02-1999 919534403780 Indian OPEN SEAT

311302936 99493
ASMAT 
PATHAN

PATHAN AYUB 
KHAN RABBANA PATHAN GNNO 14-02-2001 919503536884 Indian OPEN SEAT

411400213 99495 MAGESH S SIVANESAN T K BUVANESWARI D BCNO 15-12-2000 919486564626 Indian OPEN SEAT

Page 2774 of 7016



LIST FOR EIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR STRAY VACANCY UG 2019 (OPEN SEAT)
Rollno Rank Name FatherName MotherName CandCat Dob mobileNo Nationality AppliedCounselling

120508820 99510
VANAGONDI 
MANASWINI

VANAGONDI 
RAJA SEKHAR

VANAGONDI SHANTHI 
SREE SCNO 19-05-2002 919550940613 Indian OPEN SEAT

311805055 99511

CHOUDHARY 
SEEMA 
CHHOGARAM CHHOGARAM TULSIDEVI BCNO 18-12-1998 918104707091 Indian OPEN SEAT

120206635 99512
KOTAMALIGI 
LEKHANA K SREENIVASULU T K NIRMALADEVI SCNO 28-06-2000 919951450003 Indian OPEN SEAT

200159335 99514
SUNEET 
SHEORAN NIRANJAN LAL CHANDER KALA BCNO 26-09-1997 919983765182 Indian OPEN SEAT

120600808 99520

BODDAPATI 
VENNELA 
VEENA

BODDAPATI 
VENUGOPALA 
RAO K RADHIKA GNNO 25-04-2001 919704808009 Indian OPEN SEAT

390354544 99521 SWETA
DAYANAND 
GURAWA MUNESH GURAWA SCNO 20-06-2000 919413110484 Indian OPEN SEAT

311701313 99528
ABATTINI 
SRUJIT BALAJI BALAJI MANJUSHRI BCNO 30-10-2001 919422066740 Indian OPEN SEAT

430100854 99532
UTPAL 
HOSSEN

MAFIZ UDDIN 
MIAH SWAPNA BEGAM GNNO 21-12-2000 918257042833 Indian OPEN SEAT

170305281 99538
CHANDANI 
SONI

GANESH PRASAD 
SONI RANJU SONI BCNO 10-09-2000 919425215820 Indian OPEN SEAT

410205782 99539
JAGADEV 
KARUN S A AYYASAMY K VANISREE G BCNO 10-03-2002 919894618211 Indian OPEN SEAT

390305319 99541
ANIL 
CHOUDHARY RUPA RAM BEDA SHOBHA DEVI BCNO 17-07-2002 918233164143 Indian OPEN SEAT

390339128 99545
MS MUSKAN 
GUSAIWAL

MEGHRAJ 
GUSAIWAL REKHA GUSAIWAL SCNO 21-01-2001 918114401209 Indian OPEN SEAT

460901120 99553
PURBAYAN 
GHOSH NILANJAN GHOSH

SANCHITA MONDAL 
GHOSH GNNO 02-06-2000 918116088146 Indian OPEN SEAT

390301653 99556
MANI 
MADHUKAR JAGDISH BAITHA SAROJ KIRAN SCNO 25-11-1998 917665418949 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280200850 99563
ANNA JISAL 
JOSEPH JOSEPH P T JIJI BCNO 09-04-2000 919946726211 Indian OPEN SEAT

160105592 99565 RITU ASHOK KUMAR NEELAM GNNO 10-10-1999 918930428000 Indian OPEN SEAT

200157744 99566
RAMYA 
SHANTA RAVI KANT JYOTSNA BCNO 23-06-2001 919650374680 Indian OPEN SEAT

390509657 99567

PRIYANKA 
OMPRAKASH 
CHOUDHARY

OMPRAKASH 
CHOUDHARY TULSI CHOUDHARY GNNO 12-02-1999 919223364528 Indian OPEN SEAT

390336150 99569
PANKAJ 
KHATIK

PRAKASH 
CHANDRA KHATIK SANTOSH DEVI KHATIK SCNO 02-05-2001 919680839846 Indian OPEN SEAT

390300875 99571

VIVEK 
CHANDRA 
VAIBHAV VIKASH CHANDRA KUMARI MANISHA BCNO 29-11-1998 919958785508 Indian OPEN SEAT

390359565 99572
ASHISH 
MEENA

SAHAB LAL 
MEENA

CHANDRA KALA 
MEENA STNO 15-12-2000 919571127182 Indian OPEN SEAT

440811139 99573 ISHIKA TIWARI
SACHINDER 
TIWARI LATA TIWARI GNNO 11-07-2001 918853354783 Indian OPEN SEAT

170200583 99577
SHRUTI 
PANDEY SANJAY PANDEY RASHMI PANDEY EWNO 20-03-2001 919755304597 Indian OPEN SEAT

410110061 99582 A AISHWARYA S ARIVARASU G VIJAYALAKSHMI BCNO 18-11-2001 919496361232 Indian OPEN SEAT

300203592 99585
PRANJAL 
RATHORE

RAKESH KUMAR 
RATHORE NEELAM RATHORE BCNO 24-07-1997 919039400964 Indian OPEN SEAT

440700881 99586 ANUJ SINGH HAKIM SINGH KAMLA DEVI BCNO 18-07-2000 916386377136 Indian OPEN SEAT

390339676 99588 SOMESH GARG
KANHAIYA LAL 
GARG DAMYANTI GARG EWNO 10-07-2000 919602858318 Indian OPEN SEAT

120602237 99589

ALLU 
PADMANABHA 
 SAI SMARAN

ALLU SATYA 
SRINIVAS ALLU SWATHI GNNO 26-09-2001 919393100645 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311124526 99592

VISHAKHA 
TAMDEO 
LANJEWAR

TAMDEO 
LANJEWAR

ROMA TAMDEO 
LANJEWAR BCNO 29-07-2000 918459596328 Indian OPEN SEAT

390511565 99613 ASTHA GUPTA PRAMOD GUPTA MAHIMA GUPTA GNNO 25-12-2001 919828554300 Indian OPEN SEAT

311107048 99615
CHINMAYI 
MUNGSE

KISHORE 
MUNGSE SADHANA MUNGSE BCNO 20-05-2001 919425382584 Indian OPEN SEAT

120512206 99620
GANGUBOINA 
MAHITHA

GANGUBOINA 
KOTI BABU GANGUBOINA RIBKA EWNO 11-06-2001 919618711767 Indian OPEN SEAT

390355031 99627
ABHISHEK 
SHARMA

BANWARI LAL 
SHARMA GANGA DEVI SHARMA EWNO 19-12-1998 917568487668 Indian OPEN SEAT

120600729 99634
TURUBATI N V 
S S YESWANTH

TURUBATI V R K 
KUMAR TURUBATI INDIRA BCNO 08-06-2002 919393949428 Indian OPEN SEAT

390101601 99641
SRINIBAS 
PANIGRAHI

PRASANNA KU 
PANIGRAHI PRAVATI PANIGRAHI GNNO 29-09-2000 919438166692 Indian OPEN SEAT

460817703 99643
SOUMILI 
SAMAJPATI

MILAN 
SAMAJPATI SRIPA SAMAJPATI GNNO 27-04-2001 919007103376 Indian OPEN SEAT

280910954 99651
SHAMIL 
UMMER

PULLENGAL 
UMMER VAHIDA UMMER BCNO 19-07-1999 919539218599 Indian OPEN SEAT

420101240 99657

GUBBALA 
DIVYA 
SHRUTHI GUBBALA SRIHARI GUBBALA LALITHA GNNO 18-05-2001 919849728798 Indian OPEN SEAT

280802541 99658
ADUL REKHA 
K V ABOOBACKER K V RASEENA T BCNO 03-07-1999 919895609112 Indian OPEN SEAT

281111642 99659
KAUSAL 
KRISHNA I B BIJUKUMAR S N INDU P K GNNO 08-02-2000 919446103151 Indian OPEN SEAT

281110911 99662 ARAVIND U R RAJU S USHA B SCNO 05-01-2000 919447166671 Indian OPEN SEAT
270231744 99663 AKSHATHA M MANJUANTHA T MAMATHA P G STNO 19-03-2001 919686428999 Indian OPEN SEAT

281210540 99664
FIDHA RISLY V 
P ABDUL NASAR MARIYAMBEEVI BCNO 08-05-2000 918156981949 Indian OPEN SEAT
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440809550 99666
SUSHMITA 
DEVI RAM PRAKASH MITHLESH KUMARI SCNO 23-03-1996 919451911328 Indian OPEN SEAT

260303752 99668
SUMAN 
KUMARI SANJAY KUMAR BEENA DEVI BCNO 13-02-2000 919110063170 Indian OPEN SEAT

420114028 99676
PENDAM 
SPANDANA PENDAM PRABHU PENDAM JYOTHI BCNO 01-10-2000 918897282594 Indian OPEN SEAT

281002488 99677 SHREYA S SRINIVASAN V RAJALAKSHMI P V BCNO 19-11-1999 919744530194 Indian OPEN SEAT

280611654 99678 AFREEN S
MOHMED SIDDIK 
S BINDU M SAYANI BCNO 25-06-2000 919447994909 Indian OPEN SEAT

160110555 99679
HARITIKA 
GOEL PARVESH GOEL RITU GOEL EWNO 21-10-2000 918950693310 Indian OPEN SEAT

281210782 99680
SNIYA STANLY 
K STANLY JACOB K JOLLY K K GNNO 07-09-2001 919947297798 Indian OPEN SEAT

200125475 99682
ANUBHAV 
CHUGH SUNIL CHUGH MEENAKSHI CHUGH GNNO 06-08-2000 918527147399 Indian OPEN SEAT

150103202 99683
ZEENAT 
JAFREEN MD HASAN SHABNAM BCNO 13-03-1997 919653016612 Indian OPEN SEAT

280407397 99698
ANASWARA 
SASINDRAN SASINDRAN C PRASEENA M BCNO 26-12-1999 919747919257 Indian OPEN SEAT

200126692 99701
ANISHA 
HANDA AJAY HANDA SMITA HANDA GNNO 10-10-2001 919811015714 Indian OPEN SEAT

311123901 99704

JEET 
CHITTARANJA
N KADU CHITTARANJAN JYOTI BCNO 08-08-2000 919405715750 Indian OPEN SEAT

281108444 99706 ADITHYA P V S VENU PRABHAKUMARI K BCNO 03-04-2000 919745566847 Indian OPEN SEAT

190100296 99711
KRISHA 
CONTRACTOR

RIPALKUMAR 
CONTRACTOR

SNEHABEN 
CONTRACTOR GNNO 10-01-2001 919377027981 Indian OPEN SEAT

220405274 99713
PATEL RUTVA 
HITESHKUMAR

PATEL 
HITESHKUMAR 
AMICHANDBHAI

PATEL GEETABEN 
HITESHKUMAR GNNO 10-10-2000 919426004426 Indian OPEN SEAT
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410116224 99718 RANJITHA G GUNASEKARAN S TAMILARASI P BCNO 21-12-2000 918668070205 Indian OPEN SEAT

420503953 99719
SHANKESHI 
RACHANA

SHANKESHI 
LINGAMURTHY SHANKESHI SABITHA BCNO 07-02-2000 919849239084 Indian OPEN SEAT

420400671 99721
LOVELY 
CHAUDHARY

SANJEEV 
CHAUDHARY ANJANA CHAUDHARY BCNO 12-08-2000 918146905955 Indian OPEN SEAT

200103588 99728
ABHISHEK 
ANAND NARAD MANDAL PHOOL KUMARI DEVI STNO 03-02-2001

059475491605
94 Indian OPEN SEAT

300400524 99730
EKHLAKH 
DANISH IRSHAD MANSURI KAMRUN NISHA BCNO 09-03-2000 919926336986 Indian OPEN SEAT

390506824 99731
DEEPSHIKHA 
KUMARI VIJAY KUMAR RANJU RANI BCNO 05-07-1999 918804654958 Indian OPEN SEAT

170300601 99737 SHREYA SINHA
RAMAN KUMAR 
SINHA SHOBHA SINHA GNNO 01-02-2001 919425594934 Indian OPEN SEAT

410100590 99744
PRATHEEKSHA
A DEVI V VEERAPANDIAN P RAMYA SATHYA P L BCNO 19-03-2001

646794436995
83 Indian OPEN SEAT

200121581 99749 SURAJ CHHOTURAM KAMLESH DEVI SCNO 07-09-1997 919992740814 Indian OPEN SEAT

120514648 99771 G V N JAHNAVI
G S SAMBA 
MURTHY G SREEDEVI GNNO 23-02-2002 919149915105 Indian OPEN SEAT

281104953 99774 SOORYA J A JOY A AJITHA KUMARI S BCNO 13-08-2000 919846318870 Indian OPEN SEAT

390400880 99779
DAKSHITA 
GANGELE

PRAKASH 
NARAYAN 
GANGELE SANTOSH GANGELE EWNO 05-03-2000 919166579738 Indian OPEN SEAT

390319659 99782
SURENDRA 
SINGH MEENA

MAHAVEER 
PRASAD MEENA SANTOSH DEVI STNO 15-04-2001 917976582944 Indian OPEN SEAT

440814063 99793
RIDHIMA 
SINGH SANDEEP SINGH REKHA SINGH EWNO 21-02-1995 917317797187 Indian OPEN SEAT

360500940 99794
ABHISEK 
BEHERA

LATE BISHNU 
CHARAN BEHERA ASHALATA BEHERA SCNO 03-01-2001 919861125498 Indian OPEN SEAT

230207927 99798 MANMOHAN BALWAN MADHU BALA SCNO 07-10-1996 919813469319 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311009182 99800

ARYAN 
SHARAD 
MISHRA SHARAD MISHRA MAYURI MISHRA GNNO 14-01-2001 919869186583 Indian OPEN SEAT

440902853 99804
PRADHUMAN 
CHHABRA J K CHHABRA ANU CHHABRA GNNO 06-11-1999 919837029913 Indian OPEN SEAT

460501996 99812
PROJJWAL 
SAHA ROY

JAYANTA SAHA 
ROY RANU SAHA ROY SCNO 14-10-2000 917407634742 Indian OPEN SEAT

390361457 99813
ANAMIKA 
FAGERIA

DHARAMVEER 
SINGH MUNESH DEVI BCNO 15-05-2000 918946855306 Indian OPEN SEAT

460904310 99814 BISHAL ROY HARISANKAR ROY KAUSALYA ROY SCNO 28-02-2000 916296737622 Indian OPEN SEAT

200127528 99815
DEEPANSHU 
SHARMA

VINOD KUMAR 
SHARMA KRISHNA SHARMA GNNO 08-11-2000 917678227077 Indian OPEN SEAT

220103774 99818
NAKUL 
SHARMA

RAMINDER 
SHARMA MINAKSHI SHARMA GNNO 29-07-2001 919998039964 Indian OPEN SEAT

140204366 99822 SAHIL LAHKAR
BRAJENDRA 
LAHKAR

SULTANA TESLIMA 
BEGUM LAHKAR GNNO 07-06-2001 918876546532 Indian OPEN SEAT

280102846 99827
ABHIRAMI 
ARAVIND

ARAVINDAKSHAN 
PILLAI K C SREEDEVI GNNO 31-03-2000 919745571893 Indian OPEN SEAT

230201805 99828 GOURAV ROSHAN REKHA BCNO 23-01-2001 919467828327 Indian OPEN SEAT

390317818 99836
RAHUL 
KUMAR

PROMOD KUMAR 
RAJAK JHUMA DEVI SCNO 21-11-1997 917301791703 Indian OPEN SEAT

410113072 99839 K VIJAY M KALIAPPAN S JEYALAKSHMI BCNO 10-12-2000 917207447635 Indian OPEN SEAT

420105543 99843
SHREENIDHI 
PANIGRAHI

PRADEEP KUMAR 
PANIGRAHI SUNAYANA PANIGRAHI BCNO 13-12-2001 917799971133 Indian OPEN SEAT

460813858 99847
KANKANA 
BHOWMICK

KAUSHIK 
BHOWMICK

SUMANA BHOWMICK 
NEE PANJA GNNO 27-07-2001 919433780872 Indian OPEN SEAT

281203733 99850 SHREYA V M MANOHARAN K N SREEDEVI M K BCNO 10-01-2001 919249344082 Indian OPEN SEAT
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410800429 99857
N AJAY 
KUMAR R NAGARAJAN N AMUTHAVALLI BCNO 16-10-2000 917598555056 Indian OPEN SEAT

200146933 99858

SUDHANSU 
KUMAR 
SAURAV

CHANDRA 
SHEKHAR AZAD MALA DEVI BCNO 31-03-2000 918368475603 Indian OPEN SEAT

460300167 99863
DARSHAN 
DUTTA DEBASIS DUTTA MOUMITA DUTTA GNNO 02-12-2001 919232396392 Indian OPEN SEAT

220101165 99864 HARSH GUPTA
JUGAL KISHORE 
GUPTA PAURAVI GUPTA GNNO 08-06-2001 919265227710 Indian OPEN SEAT

390511056 99880
RIYA 
KESHARWANI

TULSI 
KESHARWANI REENA KESHARWANI EWNO 19-11-1999 917999698778 Indian OPEN SEAT

460901296 99881
ANKUR 
SARKAR

PANCHANAN 
SARKAR ANITA SARKAR BCNO 24-09-2000 918637019400 Indian OPEN SEAT

390336674 99890
DUSHYANT 
KUMAR VAIJNATH GUPTA SARLA DEVI EWNO 20-08-2000 917219912405 Indian OPEN SEAT

460807964 99896
AYANDEEP 
KAR ANJAN KAR MOUSUMI KAR GNNO 03-08-2001 919831263622 Indian OPEN SEAT

200147043 99899
ASHRAY 
NAGIA

ANIL KUMAR 
NAGIA MADHU NAGIA GNNO 08-10-2001 919810209174 Indian OPEN SEAT

160103781 99900 RAWALI ASHWANI KUMAR ANUPAMA SHARMA GNNO 18-04-2002 919592079271 Indian OPEN SEAT

200140335 99906 ROHIT KUMAR DILIP KUMAR BABLI GORAIN GNNO 19-12-2000 919599123934 Indian OPEN SEAT

410208776 99910

DEEPIKA 
GOWRINATHA
N R GOWRINATHAN G JOTHIMANI BCNO 04-09-2000 916383295852 Indian OPEN SEAT

310403788 99912

NIKHIL 
SAKHARAM 
MASKE

SAKHARAM 
NAMDEV MASKE

SUNITA SAKHARAM 
MASKE SCNO 31-03-2000 919767577960 Indian OPEN SEAT

310102228 99920
SHIVANI 
MHASKE VIKRAM MHASKE ROHINI MHASKE GNNO 31-07-2000 917522991093 Indian OPEN SEAT
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460807099 99924
MADHUSMITA 
 MANDAL SUJIT MANDAL MAHUA MANDAL SCNO 09-10-1996 918420421615 Indian OPEN SEAT

280904561 99930 SINI V BHASKARAN V SANTHA BCNO 23-04-2000 919447243161 Indian OPEN SEAT

220901086 99936

LOHANI 
AYESHA 
ALIKHAN

LOHANI ALIKHAN 
AKBARKHAN

LOHANI 
NAAZNEENBEGUM 
ALIKHAN GNNO 08-03-2000 919687068733 Indian OPEN SEAT

460101384 99941 RIYA GHOSH PRADIP GHOSH RITA GHOSH BCNO 13-05-1999 919874040977 Indian OPEN SEAT

270501970 99942
JEEVAN A 
RATHOD ANIL JAGADEVI SCNO 04-12-2000 916366137297 Indian OPEN SEAT

420503824 99944
CHERALA SAI 
DEEPA

CHERALA SATYA 
NARAYANA BASANI JYOTHI BCNO 02-12-2001 919949506044 Indian OPEN SEAT

120204082 99946
KUMMARA 
KAVYA

KUMMARA 
RAJAGOPAL KUMMARA HARITHA BCNO 02-01-1999 918106663663 Indian OPEN SEAT

160102794 99948 ANOOP BALWANT SINGH SAROJ SCNO 04-08-2000 919817264080 Indian OPEN SEAT

420137534 99949
V SRI 
CHAITHRA

V 
VISHNUMURTHY V KAVITHA EWNO 16-07-2001 919959508252 Indian OPEN SEAT

311808814 99964 RUHI SADIK FARZANA GNNO 06-05-2001 919221441337 Indian OPEN SEAT

120406460 99968
BEEMUDIGARI 
JAYASREE

BEEMUDIGARI 
MOHANREDDY

BEEMUDIGARI 
PUSHPAVATHY BCNO 14-02-1999 919494745545 Indian OPEN SEAT

390355663 99975

ARVIND 
KUMAR 
MEENA

OM PRAKASH 
MEENA SUSHILA MEENA STNO 19-03-1999 917297833298 Indian OPEN SEAT

281108135 99977 AKASH A S AJITHKUMAR C SREELATHA S R EWNO 09-03-2000 918129064785 Indian OPEN SEAT

310402474 99979
NISHITA 
KAPADIA PRIYESH KAPADIA PRAGATI KAPADIA GNNO 27-02-2000 919604993764 Indian OPEN SEAT

120507827 99980

KOMMERLA 
SARATH 
SANGEETH

KOMMERLA 
YOHAN BABU KOMMERLA SARADA SCNO 06-05-1999 919441126303 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311012266 99982

TRUPTI 
MANGESH 
RAUT

MANGESH 
ASHOKRAO RAUT VARSHA M RAUT BCNO 22-12-2000 919421628353 Indian OPEN SEAT

281101901 99986

FARIZ 
MOHAMED 
IBRAHIM

V T MOHAMED 
ABOOBACKER

RUKIYA MOHAMED 
ABOOBACKER BCNO 25-02-1998 919497163661 Indian OPEN SEAT

200149044 99990 NAMRATA SHIVDAN SINGH SUMITRA SINGH GNNO 19-08-1996
770897739277
08 Indian OPEN SEAT

420125308 99991
RAJESULWAR 
VAISHNAVI

RAJESULWAR 
ASHOK VELMALA MAMATHA BCNO 18-07-2001 919010634148 Indian OPEN SEAT

420115282 99993

KOTA 
UDAYCHANDR
A KOTA LACHAIAH KOTA MANEMMA BCNO 14-10-2001 919849774139 Indian OPEN SEAT

281002507 100001 MASHROOFA HUSSAIN MUNDAS BCNO 19-01-1998 919061477145 Indian OPEN SEAT

280308973 100002 ARUNA S SURESH KUMAR T SUMA M K BCNO 17-09-1999 919895598721 Indian OPEN SEAT

420100624 100003
VENNAM 
BHAVANA

VENNAM 
VENKATESWAR 
RAO VENNAM URMILA DEVI BCNO 12-12-2000

091949077255
7 Indian OPEN SEAT

120509286 100004 S KANISHKA TG SUBBU V RUPAVANI BCNO 22-02-2002 919912738402 Indian OPEN SEAT

270509360 100005 ABHISHEK
OMKAR 
SHAMBHU SHAILAJA SHAMBHU EWNO 10-01-2002 919449891209 Indian OPEN SEAT

380101401 100007
SAMRIDHI 
THUKRAL GAGAN PARKASH VIMMI SAREEN GNNO 07-07-2000 919815267974 Indian OPEN SEAT

311507798 100010

KAIVALYA 
NIYANTA 
SHAHA

NIYANTA 
KUMARPAL 
SHAHA

SONALI NIYANTA 
SHAHA EWNO 13-04-2001 919822541790 Indian OPEN SEAT

390504618 100022 KRITIKA KABIR KAMLESH KABIR CHANDA KABIR SCNO 30-12-1999 917898808136 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120504412 100024

CHINTHALA 
DHARANI 
SUMA BHANU

CHINTHALA 
SANJEEVA 
RAYUDU CHINTHALA SANDHYA BCNO 02-08-1999 919989984620 Indian OPEN SEAT

410912006 100027
SOWNDARYAA 
 K KARUNAGARAN T KALPANA K BCNO 24-06-2000 919994290255 Indian OPEN SEAT

390314787 100034
NEHA 
ASAWARA

VIJAY PRAKASH 
ASAWARA SUSHILA ASAWARA BCNO 21-09-1999 919610043757 Indian OPEN SEAT

311521354 100037

ADGALE 
BHARATI 
RAJARAM

ADGALE 
RAJARAM 
PANDURANG MINAKSHI SCNO 15-08-2001 918412954584 Indian OPEN SEAT

390311562 100038
SAURABH 
SAHANI

SURAJ CHAND 
PRASAD ANITA DEVI BCNO 15-12-1999 919773940988 Indian OPEN SEAT

390515345 100041
SUNITA 
MEGHWANSHI KALURAM BALAI CHUNNI DEVI SCNO 15-03-1999 917742850208 Indian OPEN SEAT

390324745 100042
VISHAL 
MEENA

MOHAN LAL 
MEENA KAILASHI MEENA STNO 04-02-2002 919413809046 Indian OPEN SEAT

410800569 100047 BHARANI G GUNASUNDAR K MALA K BCNO 24-04-2001 918610452883 Indian OPEN SEAT

410108221 100054
M 
CHARUSHREE N MURALI S JAYASHREE GNNO 29-10-2000 919087207038 Indian OPEN SEAT

120608333 100057
MACHARLA 
VARUN RAHUL

MACHARLA 
JACOB RAVINDRA 
BABU

MULAPARTHI 
NIRMALA KUMARI SCNO 01-01-2002 919618988996 Indian OPEN SEAT

200131762 100059 SHILPA RANI PRAKASH CHAND ANITA DEVI SCNO 12-06-1999 919871873818 Indian OPEN SEAT

120107921 100062
THOTA NAGA 
SREE LAKSHMI

THOTA 
CHANDRASEKHAR

THOTA 
VENKATESWARAMMA EWNO 10-05-2000 917674083117 Indian OPEN SEAT
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300201029 100066 ADITI SAXENA SANJEEV SAXENA ALKA SAXENA GNNO 06-05-2000 919755593205 Indian OPEN SEAT

270227857 100071 RAMYA S
SETHURATHNAM 
S DEEPA KABADE GNNO 13-11-2001 919886098906 Indian OPEN SEAT

420127558 100079
BHUKYA ANIL 
RATHOD

BHUKYA 
SAMMAIAH BHUKYA ANDRA BAI STNO 12-06-2001 918688708803 Indian OPEN SEAT

390350483 100080
YOGESH 
KUMAR CHOKHA RAM SOHANI DEVI SCNO 19-08-2000 918502993508 Indian OPEN SEAT

310804021 100088
POL ANISH 
SANJAY SANJAY SHUBHANGI SCNO 25-02-2000 919511861524 Indian OPEN SEAT

280706745 100090
HRIDYA J 
KARAT JAYAPRAKASH V SREEJA P GOPAL BCNO 11-03-1999 919447764026 Indian OPEN SEAT

120505554 100093

DANDU 
KAMAKSHIGAR
I LAKSHMI 
PRASANNA

DANDU 
KAMAKSHI BALA 
VENKATAIAH

DANDU KAMAKSHI 
VENKATA SUBBAMMA EWNO 06-12-1999 919347815014 Indian OPEN SEAT

410207703 100094
VINNUDHARIG
AA S A ARJUNAN C SASIKALA A BCNO 09-06-2001 919442222846 Indian OPEN SEAT

390205766 100104 ARUN KUMAR MEVA SINGH VIDYA DEVI SCNO 24-08-2001 919549534666 Indian OPEN SEAT

300201939 100110 ARUN ARYA
RAJENDRA 
PRASAD ARYA URMILA ARYA SCNO 28-12-1998 917023789383 Indian OPEN SEAT

390500173 100116
RIYA 
AGARWAL

SUSHIL KUMAR 
AGARWAL RAJNI AGARWAL GNNO 19-04-2000 919828115580 NRI OPEN SEAT

300204679 100120

YASHANT 
KUMAR 
PANDORIA

PRAKASH 
CHANDRA 
PANDORIA SARLA PANDORIA SCNO 11-06-1998 917047038092 Indian OPEN SEAT

410609582 100121
ABHISHEK S K 
P PRAKASH S K SABITHA PRIYA T M BCNO 04-07-2001 919842460269 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120505240 100127
KOLLUBOINA 
ANUSHA

KOLLUBOINA 
NAGESWARARAO

KOLLUBOINA 
NAGAMANI BCNO 22-04-2000 919494544406 Indian OPEN SEAT

420114669 100128
PASUNURU 
RAVITEJA

PASUNURU 
VENKATAIAH

DANTHALA 
SHOBARANI BCNO 12-07-1999 919959722171 Indian OPEN SEAT

450300778 100129 HARSHIT RAJ SUSHIL KUMAR MADHU BALA SCNO 26-03-2000 919660571098 Indian OPEN SEAT
270200288 100130 MUKUL SAINI SHADI LAL SUSHMA SAINI GNNO 01-08-2000 919985463296 Indian OPEN SEAT

200106651 100131 PARIDHI MUNISH THAKUR BHARTI GNNO 08-10-1999 919811982574 Indian OPEN SEAT
270216253 100134 PRIYANKA Y YAMANAPPA RADHA BCNO 26-07-2000 916366290829 Indian OPEN SEAT

420134707 100139

KOVA 
RATHNAKISHO
R KOVA RAMESH KOVA SHOBA STNO 11-04-2000 918008006931 Indian OPEN SEAT

310306107 100141
YEDE SHREYA 
SANJAY SANJAY SANGITA BCNO 31-01-2002 919422958433 Indian OPEN SEAT

160112102 100143 AASHI JAIN RAVINDER JAIN VANDANA JAIN GNNO 21-03-2001 919254107190 Indian OPEN SEAT

170301059 100144 LOKESH AHUJA
RAMESH KUMAR 
AHUJA SARIKA AHUJA EWNO 11-12-1997 919131458910 Indian OPEN SEAT

160110362 100147
SHUBHAM 
SUKETIA

PARSHOTAM 
SINGH ANJANA DEVI STNO 08-06-2001 919736722661 Indian OPEN SEAT

420106962 100149
RAMARAPU 
SUMANA

RAMARAPU 
NAGESWARA RAO

RAMARAPU LAXMI 
PRIYA BCNO 11-04-2002 919291218544 Indian OPEN SEAT

440100848 100150
PREETI 
KUMARI

CHANDRABHAN 
SINGH KAMLESH DEVI SCNO 08-07-2000 918302393654 Indian OPEN SEAT

200148770 100151
RAJAT 
SHARMA

DINESH 
CHANDRA 
SHARMA BHAWANA SHARMA GNNO 30-03-2002 918178539042 Indian OPEN SEAT

120507877 100152

LINDSEY 
SHARON 
MASA M EMMANUEL SUJA SHARON BCNO 28-04-2000 917306063939 Indian OPEN SEAT
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281108000 100153 ARSHA S R SURESH RAJESWARI S BCNO 03-02-2001 919400509415 Indian OPEN SEAT

200119027 100158
JYOTI 
AGGARWAL

DINESH 
AGGARWAL NEHA AGGARWAL EWNO 23-05-2000 918076222416 Indian OPEN SEAT

120513407 100160
AMMULA SAI 
ANURADHA

AMMULA 
SYAMSUNDAR AMMULA SANTHI BCNO 26-08-2001 919491586835 Indian OPEN SEAT

150203149 100162 NITU SHAH UMESH SHAH CHANDRAKALA DEVI BCNO 12-06-2001 918539881867 Indian OPEN SEAT

300400408 100165
MOHAMMAD 
HASAN KHAN

MOHAMMAD 
BAL KHAN JUMRAT BEE BCNO 03-09-2001 916261784210 Indian OPEN SEAT

380200740 100174
ANURAG 
GOYAL SHAM SUNDER SHALU RANI GNNO 30-05-2002 919417642038 Indian OPEN SEAT

430102204 100181
ARGHA 
BISWAS

SUDARSAN 
BISWAS BIRAJA SARKAR SCNO 28-12-1998 918731844709 Indian OPEN SEAT

310807242 100182
SHARMA 
SUNIL GOVIND GOVIND LALITA EWNO 08-03-2000 919823496847 Indian OPEN SEAT

311212397 100188
SAURABH 
ASHOK YEOLE ASHOK YEOLE SARALA YEOLE BCNO 21-03-1999 918793127591 Indian OPEN SEAT

280303834 100190
SAADHIKHA V 
S SUBAIR V M SAINABA SUBAIR BCNO 01-11-2000 919447585994 Indian OPEN SEAT

120511051 100194
ANKAMREDDY 
SAI SRAVAN

ANKAMREDDY 
SRINIVAS

ANKAMREDDY 
RATNAM BCNO 30-03-2001 919848171681 Indian OPEN SEAT

120401127 100199

PATIL 
YASWANTH 
REDDY P KRISHNA REDDY P SRI LAKSHMI GNNO 27-04-2001 919440873337 Indian OPEN SEAT

160102950 100203 IRA MADAAN ANIL KUMAR RANJANA GNNO 22-08-2000 919888191444 Indian OPEN SEAT

420126982 100205 P BHANU P DHANANJAYA P VIJAYA BCNO 05-02-2001
795963028179
59 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420132225 100208
DUDEKULA 
AKHIL

DUDEKULA 
HUSSAINAIAH

DUDEKULA 
DASTAGIRAMMA BCNO 03-05-2002 919866449316 Indian OPEN SEAT

390607343 100212

MANISH 
KUMAR 
KATARA

KANTI LAL 
KATARA GANGA DEVI KATARA STNO 25-06-1999 918955771779 Indian OPEN SEAT

170302053 100213
PRATIK 
KUMAR SONI

AJAY KUMAR 
SONI SHEELA SONI BCNO 15-07-1998 919111161820 Indian OPEN SEAT

300321976 100214
DIVYANSHU 
PRAJAPATI

JAMUNA PRASAD 
PRAJAPATI USHA PRAJAPATI SCNO 23-08-2001 919479762852 Indian OPEN SEAT

390328379 100216

SURAVI 
KUMARI 
SWARNIM

INDRA LAL 
MAHATO RADHIKA KUMARI BCNO 10-05-1999 918210472300 Indian OPEN SEAT

230206660 100220 KRITI SINGH
KRISHNA KUMAR 
SINGH

KUMARI RAJSHREE 
SINGH EWNO 19-02-2001 918010846048 Indian OPEN SEAT

120608451 100223
SARAGADA 
REVATHI DEVI

SARAGADA 
SOMESWARA 
REDDY

SARAGADA 
BHARATHA LAKSHMI BCNO 27-07-2001 919346130311 Indian OPEN SEAT

420113174 100225
C VEENA 
MADHURI C SREENIVASULU C HAMPAMMA BCNO 12-03-2000 919985044602 Indian OPEN SEAT

120505058 100240
BUDIGA 
SRAVANTHI

B NARASIMHA 
RAO B VASANTHA BCNO 10-08-1998 919866293874 Indian OPEN SEAT

440102547 100245
MAYANK 
SINGH MOHAN SINGH MAMTA SINGH SCNO 22-11-2000 918439217173 Indian OPEN SEAT

120104437 100247
MUDELA 
KEERTHI

MUDELA 
VENKATESWARA 
REDDY

MUDELA VIJAYA 
LAKSHMI EWNO 08-02-2000 919550380336 Indian OPEN SEAT

440816836 100249 EKTA GHANSHYAM INDRAWATI SCNO 06-10-1998 918738801255 Indian OPEN SEAT

270704795 100250 POORVI NAIK
MANJUNATH 
ERAPPA NAIK JYOTHI M NAIK BCNO 05-05-2001 919449259447 Indian OPEN SEAT
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300200041 100252

NEHA 
POORAN LAL 
VERMA POORAN LAL SEEMA SCNO 16-04-1999 919981205085 Indian OPEN SEAT

410201613 100254 NEHA S SHANKAR S SUBATHRA S BCNO 10-01-2002 918220187676 Indian OPEN SEAT

150223136 100257
NISHANT 
NIKHANJ

KRISHNA PRASAD 
SINHA MALTI SINHA BCNO 09-09-1990 917766921037 Indian OPEN SEAT

120302520 100258
KONIDINA 
SIVA SAI

KONIDINA 
MALLIKHARJUNA 
RAO KONIDINA SUDHA BCNO 13-01-2002 919052637636 Indian OPEN SEAT

390357241 100259
BANWARI LAL 
MEENA

KEDAR LAL 
MEENA SHANKARI DEVI STNO 07-08-1997 918239236353 Indian OPEN SEAT

380302435 100260
DIVYA 
SHARMA

UMESH DUTT 
SHARMA BANDANA GNNO 06-10-2000 919478589185 Indian OPEN SEAT

140202782 100261
HRITI SUNDAR 
DAS HARADHAN DAS MADHUMITA DAS SCNO 30-05-2000 917896917586 Indian OPEN SEAT

311100629 100264
ANSHUL 
ARUN SHENDE

ARUN DOMAJI 
SHENDE JULIE ARUN SHENDE SCNO 14-09-2000 919766336495 Indian OPEN SEAT

150235845 100274
PRIYANKA 
SINHA RAJIV KUMAR SUSHMA SINHA EWNO 15-01-2000 916204383812 Indian OPEN SEAT

150230562 100283
NAMRATA 
SONI MUKESH KUMAR JUHI KUMARI SCNO 24-03-1998 918862945999 Indian OPEN SEAT

311203427 100285

SAIRAM 
PURUSHOTTA
M JADHAV PURUSHOTTAM SUNITA GNNO 05-06-2000 919822445510 Indian OPEN SEAT

420133329 100288
RUPAVATH 
RAHULNAIK

RUPAVATH 
BODKA RUPAVATH KAMSELI STNO 07-04-2002 919133101947 Indian OPEN SEAT

411202608 100290 SOUMIYA M MUTHUKUMAR S VALLIKKANNU M BCNO 21-05-2001 919442410642 Indian OPEN SEAT
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220303666 100291

GOHIL 
SAHADEVSINH 
ABHAYSINH ABHAYSINH GAJARABEN BCNO 29-12-2001 919723540072 Indian OPEN SEAT

311406398 100292

ANKIT 
SHIVKUMAR 
GUPTA

SHIVKUMAR 
RAMKRIPAL 
GUPTA

SANGEETA 
SHIVKUMAR GUPTA BCNO 10-11-1999 919987218214 Indian OPEN SEAT

120300948 100294 SHAIK KASHIFA SHAIK AKBAR SHAIK GULZAR BCNO 26-08-1999 919618989635 Indian OPEN SEAT

311210186 100295

GORE ANIKET 
MADHUKARRA
O MADHUKARRAO SUMITRA BCNO 21-03-2001 919766685305 Indian OPEN SEAT

311802231 100297
POORVI 
NEERAJ SINHA

NEERAJ KUMAR 
SINHA SUMITA KUMARI GNNO 06-01-2002

394898701840
72 Indian OPEN SEAT

200144644 100305

RUDRA 
RAMAN 
KALYAN LOKESH KUMAR PARTIBHA KALYAN SCNO 30-05-2001 918057055404 Indian OPEN SEAT

380302035 100307 UDAY SAINI JAI BHAGWAN SHASHI SAINI BCNO 11-12-1999 918437040414 Indian OPEN SEAT

410607693 100309 HARINI M MANIKANDAN V ANGUMANI P BCNO 04-08-2002 917010598097 Indian OPEN SEAT

260102219 100315 KUMARI RANI
NAGESHWAR 
PRASAD CHANDA DEVI BCNO 22-04-2000 919304767121 Indian OPEN SEAT

120303948 100320

CHENGAREDD
Y VENU 
VAIDESH

CHENGAREDDY 
SUBBA REDDY

CHENGAREDDY 
MANASA BCNO 17-05-1999 919440042550 Indian OPEN SEAT

200142832 100325 RIPIKA SAXENA PARVESH SAXENA RENU SAXENA GNNO 09-05-1998 919999380438 Indian OPEN SEAT

280802687 100326
PRATHIK 
PRAKASH P

SIVAPRAKASH P 
M MINI B BCNO 18-05-2000

498383049949
83 Indian OPEN SEAT
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240100821 100334 CIEZIL NADDA
ARVIND KUMAR 
NADDA PRATIMA NADDA GNNO 08-11-2000 918894510001 Indian OPEN SEAT

200119705 100337 ROMILA AKHILESH KUMAR CHANDA KUMAR BCNO 12-08-1999 919911221700 Indian OPEN SEAT

420502532 100344
PEDDAMMA 
SRI VARSHA

PEDDAMMA 
PREM SAGAR PEDDAMMA PADMA BCNO 20-02-2001 918978077796 Indian OPEN SEAT

311104648 100346

RASIKA 
GUNWANT 
BHAJIPALE

GUNWANT 
BHAJIPALE ARCHANA BHAJIPALE BCNO 18-04-2000 919960049172 Indian OPEN SEAT

390324612 100347 VIBHU KUMAR
AJAY KUMAR 
SAPHI SAVITA DEVI SCNO 12-09-2001 919431843664 Indian OPEN SEAT

120205960 100349
TELIKI SAI 
JYOTHSNA

TELIKI SREE 
RAMULU TELIKI SAI PADMA STNO 09-01-2000 918618215412 Indian OPEN SEAT

460101352 100355 SUBHRO PAUL
SUCHITRA 
KUMAR PAUL ANITA PAUL BCNO 29-10-2000 919331226872 Indian OPEN SEAT

230205378 100357 VAYAKHYA DARA SINGH SUMAN SCNO 01-04-2000 918930855316 Indian OPEN SEAT
280811905 100362 APARNA K ANILKUMAR K PRAMEELA C M BCNO 14-05-2001 919037665044 Indian OPEN SEAT

280308907 100364 ANAGHA M P
PARAMESWARAN 
 V RETHNA V A SCNO 11-10-1999 919447703576 Indian OPEN SEAT

410121980 100366
YOUGHACHIRP
Y P

PURUSHOTHAMA
N K VIJAYA P BCNO 27-11-2000 918667785332 Indian OPEN SEAT

140400192 100367
KANKITA 
DUTTA

HEMANTA 
KUMAR DUTTA ROOPA ROY GNNO 09-09-2001 919127051972 Indian OPEN SEAT

390341084 100368
KRISHAN 
KUMAR RAMESHWAR LAXMI DEVI SCNO 12-04-2001 917374997317 Indian OPEN SEAT

120103692 100369

NAMA 
DEEPESH 
MARIYA PAUL

NAMA 
KALADHARA RAO

TIRUPATHI 
PRABHAVATHI SCNO 14-11-2002 919247174094 Indian OPEN SEAT

311117268 100372

BAWANKAR 
MIHIKA 
LAXMIKANT

LAXMIKANT 
BAWANKAR KALPANA BCNO 04-04-2001 919049863520 Indian OPEN SEAT
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360400127 100374

SRI 
SOUMITRA 
BEHURIA

NIRMAL KUMAR 
BEHURIA MANASI BEHURIA GNNO 06-06-1998 919938336535 Indian OPEN SEAT

411303616 100377 RASHINI G
S GOPALA 
KRISHNAN C SANTHANA KUMARI BCNO 04-01-2000 919486553752 Indian OPEN SEAT

410106830 100378 S YOGITHA S SANKARRAM KAVITHA SANKARRAM BCNO 17-03-2001 919841430553 Indian OPEN SEAT

390502815 100390
ARPITA 
JAISWAL VIRAJ PARETA SEEMA PARETA GNNO 22-08-2000 919784798474 Indian OPEN SEAT

200104830 100393 NISHA JHA
MITHILESH 
KUMAR JHA SHAKUNTLA JHA GNNO 29-08-1997 918287001748 Indian OPEN SEAT

120515786 100410

GUJJARLAMUD
I MONICA 
NAIVEDYA

GUJJARLAMUDI 
MANIKYA RAO

GUJJARLAMUDI 
MOHANA POORNA BCNO 08-09-1999 918247656335 Indian OPEN SEAT

220711119 100416

PARSANA 
NEHANG 
SANJAYBHAI

PARSANA 
SANJAYBHAI PARSANA ILABEN EWNO 30-07-2001 919328441200 Indian OPEN SEAT

410119677 100417
YOUVAN 
SHANKAR U UMAPATHI P EZHILARASI S BCNO 15-06-2001

219963799221
99 Indian OPEN SEAT

230202177 100418
HRIDDHI 
ACHARYA ANIL ACHARYA SHWETA ACHARYA GNNO 03-05-2001 919255906060 Indian OPEN SEAT

311805727 100419
DIVYA 
JAISWAL

SHAILESH 
JAISWAL NILIMA JAISWAL GNNO 09-12-1999 919372503580 Indian OPEN SEAT

120514361 100420
VASA 
VARSHITHA

VASA KONDALA 
RAO VASA SUJATHA EWNO 08-07-2002 919550937771 Indian OPEN SEAT

200140299 100424
BHAWNA 
MATHUR SANJEEV KUMAR KAVITA GNNO 20-03-1998 919587562271 Indian OPEN SEAT

120403360 100429
VARIGONDA 
SNEHITHA

VARIGONDA 
VENUGOPAL VARIGONDA KALPANA BCNO 30-03-2000 919440160717 Indian OPEN SEAT

420300170 100435
CHALLAMPALL
I TEEKSHITHA

CHALLAMPALLI 
PRASAD

CHALLAMPALLI 
PRASANNA LAXMI BCNO 01-07-2001 919885006793 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120511084 100436
SOMAGOUNI 
SOWMYA SRI

S VENKATA 
SUBBAIAH S SUBBARATNAMMA BCNO 31-03-2001 919603331251 Indian OPEN SEAT

311125164 100446

HATWAR 
ANJALI 
HARIHAR

HARIHAR 
HATWAR KALPANA BCNO 18-09-1999 919921549031 Indian OPEN SEAT

420400547 100449 B BRINDA B PRAKASH G SUMA EWNO 27-04-2001 919030792189 Indian OPEN SEAT

311107830 100457

DIMPAL 
SUDHAKAR 
JAMBHULKAR

SUDHAKAR 
MAHADEO 
JAMBHULKAR

VANITA SUDHAKAR 
JAMBHULKAR BCNO 27-08-2000 919763794561 Indian OPEN SEAT

200107790 100458
SHRUTI 
BANSAL RAJESH BANSAL NEETU BANSAL GNNO 12-01-2001 919868030007 Indian OPEN SEAT

410501375 100461 SOORAJ T THIRUGNANAM S VIMALA T BCNO 14-04-2002 918778740099 Indian OPEN SEAT

440302227 100464
PRINCE 
GAUTAM SATYA PAL SUNITA SCNO 11-12-2000 918299673031 Indian OPEN SEAT

390362239 100467

SURENDRA 
KUMAR 
VERMA

SHYOPRASAD 
VERMA VIDHYA DEVI SCNO 04-05-2001 918426947948 Indian OPEN SEAT

420111357 100475

TANGALLAPELL
Y SIRI 
CHANDANA

TANGALLAPELLY 
BHASKARACHARY

TANGALLAPELLY 
SANDHYA BCNO 09-03-2001 918309742012 Indian OPEN SEAT

311513594 100479 SHRADDHA VIJAYKUMAR BHARATI GNNO 14-05-2000 919860914989 Indian OPEN SEAT
300302264 100486 ADITI JAIN JITENDRA JAIN NIRMALA JAIN GNNO 31-01-2001 917023662886 Indian OPEN SEAT

120505161 100493
VARANASI 
YOGANAND

VARANASI 
SHANMUKHA 
RAO VARANASI VISAKHA GNNO 20-05-2001 918658813164 Indian OPEN SEAT

281103972 100499
ELSA SUSAN 
THOMAS VIJI THOMAS K JESSY P MATHEW GNNO 08-06-2001 919446483329 Indian OPEN SEAT
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200103613 100501
SAUMITRA 
SAURABH SHANKAR YADAV ANURADHA KUMARI BCNO 31-03-2000 916207323637 Indian OPEN SEAT

450302166 100507
FAZILA 
SHAFIQUE MOHD SHAFIQUE NASREEN SHAFIQUE BCNO 06-07-2000 918439300986 Indian OPEN SEAT

390513274 100513
LAVINA 
RARIYA

SATYA PAL 
RARIYA VANDANA RARIYA SCNO 30-03-1998 917023482964 Indian OPEN SEAT

311123209 100516
RATHOD 
DAKSH SANJAY SANJAY RATHOD SANGITA RATHOD BCNO 28-06-2001 917774997683 Indian OPEN SEAT

310603110 100517

SITAFALE 
KALPESH 
RAVINDRA RAVINDRA JAYA BCNO 18-10-2000 919401621904 Indian OPEN SEAT

270506265 100519

SYEDA 
SUMAYYA 
TASNEEM

SYED ASADULLAH 
HUSSAINI SAJEEDA TASNEEM BCNO 13-05-2000 918792546337 Indian OPEN SEAT

280804197 100522

MOHAMMED 
ALI 
CHAMAKKALA
YIL

ALI 
CHAMAKKALAYIL VAHIDA ALI BCNO 22-09-2000 919645032384 Indian OPEN SEAT

410108660 100524
KARTHIK 
RAJAN S K KARUPPAIAH S SARAVANA KUMARI S BCNO 25-11-1999 916383611983 Indian OPEN SEAT

400100929 100528
DEEPAK 
KUMAR NARESH PASWAN MAHESHWARI KUMARI SCNO 07-06-1995 916201924708 Indian OPEN SEAT

311500461 100537

BHANDARI 
POOJA 
MALLESHWAR
RAO

MALLESHWARRA
O NAGARANI GNNO 19-10-2000 919371620545 Indian OPEN SEAT

390352066 100539 ABHISHEK
SURENDRA 
KUMAR SUNITA BAI SCNO 23-07-1999 917023913452 Indian OPEN SEAT

441105709 100544
KAUSTUBH 
KESHU KANHAIYA JEE VEENA GNNO 21-08-2000 919973066261 Indian OPEN SEAT
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160102766 100551
SHWETA 
VERMA

BALVINDER 
VERMA ANJANA VERMA BCNO 23-08-2001 919357153122 Indian OPEN SEAT

311509990 100553

ALIVELUMANG
A SANJANA 
ANNADATA

MADHAVA RAO 
ANNADATA USHA RANI ANNADATA BCNO 11-07-2001 918999372848 Indian OPEN SEAT

280910258 100560
AKHILA 
RAHEEM

ABDUL RAHEEM 
M C

RUBEENA ARIMBRA 
KUNNAN BCNO 25-04-1999 919539600213 Indian OPEN SEAT

311009298 100565
SAYYED 
MOHD ANAS

NASIMUDDIN 
SAYED NAHID SAYED GNNO 08-05-2000 919004120240 Indian OPEN SEAT

390356157 100567 ANKITA SINGH
SANWARMAL 
VERMA MANJU DEVI SCNO 23-11-2000 919982781211 Indian OPEN SEAT

440904208 100570 PALLAVI SULINDER KUMAR USHA DEVI SCNO 01-06-2000 917798152399 Indian OPEN SEAT

160116285 100576
RAGHAV 
SHARMA JOGINDER PAL SULAKSHNA KUMARI GNNO 02-06-2001 917018123156 Indian OPEN SEAT

300306402 100578 SHIREEN KHAN
NAFEES AHMED 
KHAN KOUSAR KHAN EWNO 29-12-1995 919131609219 Indian OPEN SEAT

240102596 100579
NAVNEET 
SINGH KASHMIR SINGH SUMNA KUMARI SCNO 26-04-2001 919418256235 Indian OPEN SEAT

200122029 100589
ANSHU 
KUMAR GANESH BHAGAT BIBHA DEVI BCNO 06-08-1999 919097825154 Indian OPEN SEAT

120609494 100591

NALLADI 
HARIKA 
UDAYA SAI

NALLADI 
VENKATA 
RAMANA

NALLADI PRAMEELA 
RANI BCNO 29-04-2001 917989679028 Indian OPEN SEAT

120600683 100597
ANNA 
MANEESHA

ANNA RAMANA 
RAO ANNA VIJAYA SCNO 08-06-2000 919441234741 Indian OPEN SEAT

310105543 100599

GADEKAR 
PRATIKSHA 
RAJU

RAJU TRIMBAK 
GADEKAR BEBYNANDA BCNO 13-03-2000 919860373398 Indian OPEN SEAT

411210705 100602 ABIRAMI N K
KARTHIKEYAN M 
N UMA K BCNO 23-09-2001

216794431321
67 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420110683 100604
SREEVATSA 
BEERAVOLU

SAVITHAMSHU 
BEERAVOLU VEDAVATHI B GNNO 08-06-2000 918179541310 Indian OPEN SEAT

311508174 100610
PRAGATI S 
DOUND SHIVAJI DOUND SUBHADRA S DOUND BCNO 06-09-1999 918275900215 Indian OPEN SEAT

210102242 100615

MANKENA 
TULASI 
LAVANYA M SRINIVASA RAO

MANKENA RATNA 
KUMARI SCNO 05-02-2002 919441275103 Indian OPEN SEAT

360411334 100616

SATYAJEET 
AMIT KUMAR 
DAS

KARTIK KUMAR 
DAS PURNIMA DAS SCNO 24-07-1999

680394387568
03 Indian OPEN SEAT

460816962 100618 TUHINA MITRA
PIYUSH KUMAR 
MITRA RUPA MITRA GNNO 07-07-1997 917905438691 Indian OPEN SEAT

420123976 100620

GOPU 
DHANYATA 
VAISHNAVI

GOPU RAMA 
KRISHNA GOPU PUSHPAVALLI GNNO 16-12-2001 919440738150 Indian OPEN SEAT

281002303 100624
FATHIMA 
SALVA

ABDUL BASHEER 
THANGAL P HINDBEEVI SK BCNO 27-07-1996 919496234404 Indian OPEN SEAT

310301537 100630
DHOLE RITIK 
DINESH

DHOLE DINESH 
VINAYAKRAO

DHOLE SANGITA 
DINESH BCNO 26-10-2000 917507013820 Indian OPEN SEAT

120106878 100635

PIPPALLA 
BHARGAV SAI 
KIRAN

PIPPALLA 
SRINIVASA 
BAPIRAJU

PIPPALLA SANTHA 
KUMARI EWNO 14-03-2002 918886711746 Indian OPEN SEAT

200102459 100640 SOURAV SANJAY KUMAR SUMAN LATA GNNO 13-02-2002 918368037991 Indian OPEN SEAT

170202128 100643
CHINMAY 
JAISWAL

KRISHNA 
MURARI JAISWAL SADHNA JAISWAL GNNO 14-05-1999 918319935442 Indian OPEN SEAT

150221292 100644
PRABHAKAR 
KUMAR

KRISHNA 
CHOUDHARY SAVITRI DEVI SCNO 04-06-1999 917667166255 Indian OPEN SEAT

190100081 100645
JIYAN RAJESH 
GAJARE

RAJESH 
PANDURANG 
GAJARE

VANDANA RAJESH 
GAJARE GNNO 08-07-2001 916353468216 Indian OPEN SEAT
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310803328 100649
PRANI RISHIT 
BHASKAR BHASKAR SANIKA GNNO 02-12-2001 919422613817 Indian OPEN SEAT

450302048 100650
JATIN KUMAR 
SINGH MURARI SINGH PUSHPA RANI BCNO 24-08-1999 919402193441 Indian OPEN SEAT

440903016 100658
RISHABH 
KUMAR KRISHNA KUMAR SUNITA DEVI SCNO 09-08-2001 917055637964 Indian OPEN SEAT

380202347 100665 ANMOL GARG ASHOK KUMAR SAVITA GNNO 05-01-2001 918699144585 Indian OPEN SEAT

450105215 100667
HARSH 
CHAUHAN BALWANT SINGH NEERU DEVI BCNO 02-09-2000 917500234331 Indian OPEN SEAT

390404985 100670

SURESH 
KUMAR 
JOGSAN

INDRA RAM 
JOGSAN PAWANI DEVI SCNO 06-05-1998 919414291062 Indian OPEN SEAT

311125382 100671

LILHARE 
YUKTA 
YANDRALAL YANDRALAL VIJAYA GNNO 17-02-2001 917709476479 Indian OPEN SEAT

200103294 100691
MEGHNA 
PORWAL ARUN KUMAR ALKA PORWAL GNNO 26-03-1999 919873250407 Indian OPEN SEAT

420136870 100695
DARA 
GOPICHAND DARA BALARAM DARA SHOBHARANI SCNO 29-09-2001 918688696049 Indian OPEN SEAT

200127275 100696 PARUL HARISH KUMAR ARCHNA SCNO 02-02-2000 919991808013 Indian OPEN SEAT

260201374 100701 INSHA AFREEN ARMAN AHMAD ANISUL FATMA GNNO 30-08-2000 919835755511 Indian OPEN SEAT

281112718 100706 Z H SIDDIQ
M P ZAKIR 
HUSSAIN SAJITHA M BCNO 27-05-2000 917034741775 Indian OPEN SEAT

420136811 100728
AISHWARYA 
CHOUDHURY

KRISHNA 
CHANDRA 
CHOUDHURY

JAYASHREE 
CHOUDHURY GNNO 29-04-2001 919440394661 Indian OPEN SEAT

280606952 100729 VISHAK P PRASANNAN S SREELATHA S GNNO 15-07-2000 919037206322 Indian OPEN SEAT
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310405669 100732

BACHHAV 
UTPLAV 
SANJAY SANJAY MANISHA BCNO 02-08-2000 919130380652 Indian OPEN SEAT

311107088 100742
SOUMYA 
AGRAWAL AJAY AGRAWAL SUMAN AGRAWAL EWNO 01-10-2001 919685539944 Indian OPEN SEAT

200127034 100748 PRIYA JHA RANJEET JHA JULI JHA EWNO 26-03-2000 917701946510 Indian OPEN SEAT

420115076 100757
DHEERAVATH 
PARIVARTHAN

DHEERAVATH 
GOLYA NAIK DHEERAVATH SEVURI STNO 18-08-2000 919949912629 Indian OPEN SEAT

311002821 100762
HRITIKA 
MEHTA CHETAN MEHTA JASMINE MEHTA GNNO 10-01-2001 919619609045 NRI OPEN SEAT

270234632 100763

GANTASALA 
SIVA 
VAISHNAVI

GANTASALA RAVI 
KUMAR

GANTASALA LAKSHMI 
KALA GNNO 21-04-2002 917095540857 Indian OPEN SEAT

311122544 100764

AGRAWAL 
NIMISHA 
SANDIP

SANDIP 
AGRAWAL MANISHA AGRAWAL GNNO 23-02-2000 919146331961 Indian OPEN SEAT

280815078 100765 HRIDYA A P A P SAJEEV AMBILI K BCNO 17-06-2001 919446537320 Indian OPEN SEAT

281003469 100768 R SANGEERTH
RATHEESH 
KUMAR M VIMALA BCNO 26-01-2001 919605696453 Indian OPEN SEAT

390510799 100769 PAYAL GUPTA MANOJ GUPTA SONALI GUPTA GNNO 17-09-2001 917426815198 Indian OPEN SEAT

300409203 100770

VIKASH 
KUMAR 
SHARMA

VIJAY KUMAR 
SHARMA KANYA WATI BCNO 10-12-2000 918718895562 Indian OPEN SEAT

390365506 100784 VINOD KUMAR SURESH KUMAR SANTOSH DEVI SCNO 08-11-2002 919982744514 Indian OPEN SEAT

440305400 100785
ABHINAV 
GUPTA

VINOD KUMAR 
GUPTA NEELAM GUPTA GNNO 12-08-1998 918279823211 Indian OPEN SEAT

160106980 100787
MRIDUL 
BANSAL VINEET BANSAL REENA BANSAL GNNO 09-03-2001 919416177541 Indian OPEN SEAT
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160117202 100788
ANSHUL 
JHANGTA

JOGINDER 
JHANGTA NISHA JHANGTA GNNO 11-03-2000 919418452154 Indian OPEN SEAT

230205382 100789
GOURAV 
KUMAR DHAL

ASHOK KUMAR 
DHAL MAMTA MAYI JENA GNNO 12-02-2002 919810953614 Indian OPEN SEAT

150243623 100792 ALINA HASHMI
SYED MD AHMED 
HASHMI SADIA HASHMI GNNO 19-01-2000 919570324858 Indian OPEN SEAT

230203521 100803 AMISHA JAIN SANDEEP JAIN NEELAM JAIN GNNO 15-08-2001 919315368173 Indian OPEN SEAT

270101436 100807
GOUTAM 
PATIL SACHIN JYOTI BCNO 27-03-2001 919535473224 Indian OPEN SEAT

300200970 100818 MOHIT SINGH MANGAL SINGH URMILA SINGH SCNO 14-01-1999 919413758858 Indian OPEN SEAT

411304448 100821

A SIVA 
SUBRAMANIA
N P AYERA SELVAN A MANIMALA BCNO 30-10-2001 919488086610 Indian OPEN SEAT

390301727 100822
MANPREET 
SINGH GAJRAJ ANURAG GAJRAJ SUMITRA GAJRAJ BCNO 06-10-2000 919462630833 Indian OPEN SEAT

390312286 100828 JATIN RAJORIA
RAM SINGH 
RAJORIA SANTOSH RAJORIA SCNO 06-10-2000 919929555228 Indian OPEN SEAT

281114634 100841
VISHNU 
NARAYANAN A AJAYAKUMAR B RANI P N SCNO 14-06-2001 916282311033 Indian OPEN SEAT

300200067 100848 RASHI GARG R K GUPTA RANJANA GUPTA GNNO 17-07-2000 919993976891 Indian OPEN SEAT

410604009 100860
AKASH 
KUMAR K A KANNAN T MURUGALAKSHMI BCNO 26-01-2000 917904731789 Indian OPEN SEAT

270200809 100861
NANDAKISHOR 
 BANAPUR BASAVARAJ B SUNANDAMMA B BCNO 07-12-1999 918123044241 Indian OPEN SEAT

120606853 100863
DONIPATI 
MAHITHA

DONIPATI APPAJI 
RAO

DONIPATI VIJAYA 
KUMARI SCNO 24-08-1999 919440314656 Indian OPEN SEAT

420503935 100864
MANNE 
SHREYA

MANNE KUMARA 
SWAMY MANNE ARUNA SCNO 28-12-2000 919963611541 Indian OPEN SEAT
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440200583 100867
DIKSHA 
KANOJIA ARJUN KANOJIA ALKA KANOJIA SCNO 21-01-1994 918318139676 Indian OPEN SEAT

310601859 100869

KHEDEKAR 
REWATI 
SHRIKRISHNA SHRIKRISHNA SUSHILA BCNO 08-11-2001 919309850586 Indian OPEN SEAT

420100522 100872 M JOSHNA M DAMODAR BALAMANEMMA BCNO 05-03-2000 919912234065 Indian OPEN SEAT

311208714 100876

NARWADE 
SAURABH 
UTTAMRAO UTTAMRAO SHITAL SCNO 12-01-2000 917522984762 Indian OPEN SEAT

140203840 100879
ATRAYEE 
BHARADWAJ

MANABENDRA 
NATH PHUKAN JUNMONI PHUKAN GNNO 20-01-2000 919435922363 Indian OPEN SEAT

120501697 100886

V 
UDAYALAKSH
MI SAAPHALYA

VANKAYALA 
VEERA 
RAGHAVULU

VANKAYALA NAGA 
LEELA GNNO 06-08-2001 919296708620 Indian OPEN SEAT

360201755 100889
SATARUPA 
NANDA

SUSHANTA 
KUMAR NANDA SASMITA NANDA GNNO 11-02-2001 917873332340 Indian OPEN SEAT

360501958 100891
SURYA 
PRAKASH JENA

SUBHA NARAYAN 
JENA PUSPANJALI SAMAL SCNO 06-07-1999 919437276658 Indian OPEN SEAT

420202163 100892
MANCHALA 
AASHRITHA

MANCHALA 
SAMPATH KUMAR

MANCHALA 
SANGEETHA EWNO 19-09-2001 919000791556 Indian OPEN SEAT

390310094 100893
NARESH 
KUMAR

PRABHU RAM 
MEGHWAL MALI DEVI SCNO 05-08-1997 919602050367 Indian OPEN SEAT

240101174 100898 SACHIN VYAS RAVINDER SINGH INDIRA DEVI SCNO 21-02-1998 919816396748 Indian OPEN SEAT

441117047 100899
SURESH 
KUMAR RAJKUMAR RAM JIYACHHI DEVI SCNO 10-08-1991 918577971414 Indian OPEN SEAT

420303042 100911
P ANANYA 
SHANTHI P RAJASEKHAR P PRAVEENA SCNO 19-11-2001 919885229141 Indian OPEN SEAT
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410109159 100915
BIPASHA 
MANDAL MANIK MANDAL SUJATA MANDAL GNNO 13-03-2002 919377255817 Indian OPEN SEAT

120510539 100916
GUNDALA 
LAVANYA

GUNDALA 
PENCHALAIAH GUNDALA RAJESWARI SCNO 09-08-2002 919491918835 Indian OPEN SEAT

270234847 100923

ROHAN 
SHIVAKUMAR 
GURADDI

SHIVAKUMAR 
GURADDI SHOBHA GURADDI BCNO 18-10-2000 919900003405 Indian OPEN SEAT

420112549 100924

MUTYALA 
VISHAL 
KUMAR

MUTYALA 
CHANDRA 
SHEKAR MUTYALA MAHESWARI BCNO 23-07-2000 918106098019 Indian OPEN SEAT

170105047 100926
AMAN 
CHATURVEDI

JAGAT NARAYAN 
CHATURVEDI KRISHNA CHATURVEDI EWNO 05-05-1999 916263997341 Indian OPEN SEAT

420113481 100927
Y V NAVYA 
NIKHILA

Y V UDAYA 
BHASKAR Y V RADHA RANI EWNO 23-12-2000 919160900052 Indian OPEN SEAT

440101864 100928 RANYA SINGH VIPIN SINGHH SUMAN SINGH EWNO 15-09-1999 919837540573 Indian OPEN SEAT

410203021 100930
JANNATHUL 
FIRDHOUS J JAFAR A R FARITHA BANU C A BCNO 05-10-2000 919600701774 Indian OPEN SEAT

120600792 100932

MARE 
LAKSHMI 
PRASANNA

MARE RAMA 
MOHANA RAO MARE MARY RATNAM SCNO 12-07-2001 918897355858 Indian OPEN SEAT

420128355 100933
UPPARI 
LAVANYA

UPPARI 
HANUMANTHU UPPARI SATYAMMA SCNO 04-09-1998 917660959311 Indian OPEN SEAT

410911515 100936 NAKSHATRA T THILIPKUMAR S ELAVARASI T BCNO 19-01-2001 917418189722 Indian OPEN SEAT

420134991 100937
BOMMAKANTI 
 SREEJA

BOMMAKANTI 
SANTOSH BOMMAKANTI JYOTHI BCNO 13-02-2001 919441104375 Indian OPEN SEAT

390322818 100938
DHARAM 
SINGH MEENA

ROOP CHAND 
MEENA DILBAR MEENA STNO 18-06-2000 919468529481 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120405383 100941
VICTORIA 
FULLER V MOHAN DASS P A SOPHIA GNNO 29-05-2001 919550690541 Indian OPEN SEAT

281115434 100943
KRISHNA 
UNNI S S

V K 
SREEKUMARAN 
NAIR G S SREELATHA GNNO 29-09-2000 919497302081 Indian OPEN SEAT

120506236 100949
MEKALA 
ANJALI M RAMANJULU M JAYASRI BCNO 12-03-2001 918008005660 Indian OPEN SEAT

420138672 100951

RAMAKISTU 
UDAY 
BHASKER

RAMAKISTU 
SANTHOSH 
KUMAR AKULA HIMA BINDU BCNO 17-05-2001 919440416891 Indian OPEN SEAT

160112415 100953
SHRUTY 
JALOTA

SOHAN LAL 
JALOTA SUSHMA JALOTA SCNO 20-06-1999 918219999419 Indian OPEN SEAT

311803541 100954

MOHIT 
UDDHAO 
HUMANE

UDDHAO 
MAHADEO 
HUMANE

USHA UDDHAO 
HUMANE SCNO 13-07-1999 917218552502 Indian OPEN SEAT

280303430 100955
ANJANA A 
SUGUNAN SUGUNAN AP JYOTHIMOL P S BCNO 02-02-2000 919495747508 Indian OPEN SEAT

170305830 100960
KANCHAN 
MACHHADE

MOTI RAM 
MACHHADE

GEETA DEVI 
MACHHADE SCNO 13-10-1998 918223845796 Indian OPEN SEAT

120602442 100962
ROPPALA 
SRAVANI

ROPPALA 
ESWARA RAO

ROPPALA RATNA 
KUMARI SCNO 07-04-2000 919052720350 Indian OPEN SEAT

411400853 100964
DARSHANAA 
N M NAKKEERAN V MANJULA M BCNO 30-05-2001 918248000235 Indian OPEN SEAT

311806681 100966

PALLAVI 
KISHAN 
ASNANI KISHAN T ASNANI

RACHNA KISHAN 
ASNANI GNNO 07-07-2000 919820344064 Indian OPEN SEAT

270502405 100967 SWATI NIJALINGAYYA VIJAYLAXMI BCNO 11-08-1998 919844202394 Indian OPEN SEAT

311521760 100969 SHALINI SINGH AJAY KUMAR SANDHYA SINGH GNNO 11-08-2000 919130361774 Indian OPEN SEAT
280812087 100970 ADITHYA P T ASOKAN P T RAJITHA P T BCNO 31-08-2000 919207664620 Indian OPEN SEAT
440305137 100973 TEENA NARESH KUMAR MANJU BCNO 23-02-1997 918384897825 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390311005 100978
ASHISH 
DWIVEDI

SATYA NARAYAN 
DWIVEDI KARUNA DWIVEDI GNNO 28-02-2000 919875764089 Indian OPEN SEAT

420131373 100979
NALLAPU 
MANISHA NALLAPU GOPAL NALLAPU VIJAYA BCNO 04-11-1999 919573561413 Indian OPEN SEAT

281001553 100980 CEBA B BASHEER M RAJEENA A BCNO 21-04-2001 919447392161 Indian OPEN SEAT

420203965 100984
SABA 
FIRDOUSE MD SADIQ PASHA NUZHATH BCNO 27-06-2001 917386273131 Indian OPEN SEAT

310201518 100988

AGRAWAL 
SAKSHI 
MAHESH MAHESH SHILPA EWNO 27-04-2001 919422881419 Indian OPEN SEAT

281004441 100997 ASWINI S NAIR SATHYAGOPALAN USHA GNNO 25-06-2000 919539037281 Indian OPEN SEAT
410106633 100999 ABITHA M MURUGESAN T BHAVANI BCNO 13-08-2001 919632830381 Indian OPEN SEAT

420115815 101002
MOHAMMAD 
FAHAD

MOHAMMAD 
YAQUB PARVEEN JAHAN BCNO 04-05-2000 919849565056 Indian OPEN SEAT

420112522 101005
DUMPATI 
VARSHA

DUMPATI 
SAIDULU DUMPATI SUJATHA BCNO 17-12-2000 919701110979 Indian OPEN SEAT

170301484 101006
AKANKSHA 
AJGALLEY

RAMASHANKER 
AJGALLEY SHASHITA AJGALLEY SCNO 27-04-2000 919424117859 Indian OPEN SEAT

410208380 101007 SUBA HARINI P PALANI SAMY K MOHANASUNDARI P BCNO 27-04-2000 919789184858 Indian OPEN SEAT
280600083 101009 GOPIKA RAVI RAVI S GIRIJA G BCNO 07-03-1999 919446163458 Indian OPEN SEAT

420126230 101010
NEELA 
SWETHA NEELA YADAGIRI NEELA LAVANYA SCNO 24-11-1999 919618245795 Indian OPEN SEAT

220901362 101011 RISHI DODIYA BHARAT DODIYA BHAVNA DODIYA BCNO 02-06-2001 919825007152 Indian OPEN SEAT

160101170 101014 SHALINI DIXIT
NARENDER PAL 
DIXIT SEEMA DIXIT GNNO 21-05-1999 919466521300 Indian OPEN SEAT

410600037 101020
KRISHNAPRIYA 
 D DEVADOSS KALEESWARI BCNO 09-07-2001 919944963533 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270219088 101022

MEGHNA 
THOMAS 
KAYALACKAKO
M TOMY THOMAS LATA THOMAS GNNO 14-11-2000 919900511748 Indian OPEN SEAT

120604550 101023
BODDU 
BHOOMIKA

BODDU 
DHANUNJAYA BODDU PADMA BCNO 01-10-2001 919441107788 Indian OPEN SEAT

120302459 101030

ARIGUNDRAM 
MUNI NIKHILA 
MAHA 
LAKSHMI

ARIGUNDRAM 
MUNI SURESH

ARIGUNDRAM 
SUREKHA BCNO 22-09-2001 918639563603 Indian OPEN SEAT

311010675 101034

PRIYA 
SHIVANAND 
JAWALGIKAR SHIVANAND VIJAYALAXMI GNNO 30-01-2001 917558597473 Indian OPEN SEAT

120516697 101041

SHAIK 
RUBEENA 
PARVEEN

SHAIK GHOUSE 
MOHIDDIN SHAIK HABIBUNISA BCNO 18-06-2001 919440534472 Indian OPEN SEAT

240202056 101044 DEEPAK NEGI MOHAN SINGH CHANDER KALA STNO 27-08-1999 919805573894 Indian OPEN SEAT

360302568 101052
MEERA 
CHOUDHURY

MANORANJAN 
CHOUDHURY SALILA DAS GNNO 21-09-2001 917326876944 Indian OPEN SEAT

270231460 101054

ANKITA 
ASHOK 
CHAVAN ASHOK H CHAVAN TARA ASHOK CHAVAN SCNO 21-07-2000 918951924511 Indian OPEN SEAT

420504752 101056
ELAMSHETTY 
HARIKA

ELAMSHETTY 
VENKATESHWARL
U ELAMSHETTY KAVITHA BCNO 08-04-2000 919441332760 Indian OPEN SEAT

420302015 101066

GUGULOTH 
JHANSI LAXMI 
BAI

GUGULOTH 
VEERANNA GUGULOTH DEVI STNO 01-07-2001 919849242315 Indian OPEN SEAT

420110783 101068

CHAKRAVART
HIGARI 
SHREYA

CHAKRAVARTHIG
ARI RAVIKIRAN

CHAKRAVARTHIGARI 
UDAYA SREE BCNO 01-06-2000 917997080627 Indian OPEN SEAT
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200107652 101069
AMREEN 
PANWAR ISLAM SAMSEEDA BCNO 06-06-1998 917291871201 Indian OPEN SEAT

120100403 101071

ALLA JAYA 
BHARATH 
KUMAR

ALLA ANANTHA 
KOTESWARA RAO ALLA VIJAYA LAKSHMI GNNO 26-06-2002 919640783954 Indian OPEN SEAT

230206574 101073
RAKHI 
SEHRAWAT

DEVENDAR 
KUMAR GEETA SCNO 15-08-2000 917082925778 Indian OPEN SEAT

410102408 101075
BARATH 
VARSHAN K C R KUMAR SRIDEVI R SCNO 27-09-2000 918754544459 Indian OPEN SEAT

120513871 101080
BAMMIDI 
ADILAKSHMI

BAMMIDI 
VENKATA 
RAMANA

BAMMIDI CHITTI 
BHAGYA LAKSHMI BCNO 14-11-1998 917416482219 Indian OPEN SEAT

410103351 101081 R JASWEETHA
A 
RADHAKRISHNAN V RENUKA GNNO 02-08-2001 919500029011 Indian OPEN SEAT

200139911 101082
SHWETA 
YADAV ASHOK YADAV RANJU DEVI BCNO 26-05-2000 919667223534 Indian OPEN SEAT

120510595 101083
PULIVARTHI 
JAYANTH

PULIVARTHI 
MARIYADASU

PULIVARTHI ARUNA 
KUMARI SCNO 31-01-2000 918008688671 Indian OPEN SEAT

280309412 101084 ANJU P N NIXON LIGI G BCNO 10-11-2000 917591993632 Indian OPEN SEAT

150217437 101085 NITISH KUMAR
KAPILDEO 
PASWAN PRAMILA DEVI SCNO 11-06-1998 918298314906 Indian OPEN SEAT

411405783 101086 KOWSIGAN E ELANGO P KANAGAVALLI E BCNO 25-06-1998 919626804094 Indian OPEN SEAT

410800208 101088
PONNVIKASHA
NA N M MURUGAN P N MUTHULAKSHMI M BCNO 24-01-2002 919842601692 Indian OPEN SEAT

420112142 101093

DHOWLAGHAR 
 DHIRAN 
KUMAR

DHOWLAGHAR 
RAJESH KUMAR

DHOWLAGHAR 
SUNITHA BCNO 03-10-2001 917997777513 Indian OPEN SEAT

270702727 101094 SUMANTH K P PREMKUMAR K M KUSUMA GNNO 11-06-2001 919741534643 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311115395 101100

ABHIDHNYA 
SHYAMKUWA
R

VIJAY 
SHYAMKUWAR

ARCHANA 
SHYAMKUWAR SCNO 20-12-1999 917620724359 Indian OPEN SEAT

280103930 101102

CRISTEENA 
ANNA 
ANTONY ANTONY K E SAJITHA BCNO 02-07-2000 919447136275 Indian OPEN SEAT

200152410 101110
LAKSHAYA 
MAHAJAN

RAMAN KUMAR 
MAHAJAN UPMA MAHAJAN GNNO 21-08-2000 919463714640 Indian OPEN SEAT

120504145 101114

KANEKAL 
ASHFIYA 
THABASUM

KANEKAL 
DAWOOD KANEKAL NASEEMA GNNO 02-08-2000 919110739630 Indian OPEN SEAT

300403580 101116 ADITI PANDEY
RAM BAHORI 
PANDEY ABHA PANDEY GNNO 01-03-2000 919893198973 Indian OPEN SEAT

311210309 101118
SANDIP 
KOLHEWAD

SUBHASH 
KOLHEWAD SUMAN KOLHEWAD STNO 29-01-2001 919527329982 Indian OPEN SEAT

311123034 101119
AKANKSHA 
TEMBHARE

YOGRAJ 
TEMBHARE YOJANA TEMBHARE BCNO 08-12-2000 919421879147 Indian OPEN SEAT

200154064 101120
NISHU 
GAUTAM RAKESH KUMAR POONAM SCNO 26-01-2001 919968485962 Indian OPEN SEAT

220111232 101124
KORIA RISHIT 
HITESHBHAI

HITESHBHAI 
BHANUBHAI 
KORIA

VANITABEN 
HITESHBHAI KORIA BCNO 17-10-2001 919924319841 Indian OPEN SEAT

281109927 101127 SRIRAM S SUBRAMANI K V ASHA SUBRAMANI GNNO 29-06-2000 919446175243 Indian OPEN SEAT
160101781 101129 SHUBHAM RAM GOPAL CHAMPA DEVI GNNO 21-01-1999 919418407009 Indian OPEN SEAT

280809538 101138 ANUROOP C P PRAKASAN C P SAJITHA M P BCNO 20-01-2000 919961510675 Indian OPEN SEAT

460811857 101139 ANANNYA SIL GOUTAM SIL RUPA SIL GNNO 18-01-2000 919433399165 Indian OPEN SEAT

300303366 101147 SAKSHI YADAV SUNIL YADAV VANDANA YADAV BCNO 10-11-1998 919425769687 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120106685 101152

RALLABHANDI 
VENKATA SAI 
MARUTHI 
SOWMYA SRI

RALLABHANDI V 
S R SARMA

RALLABHANDI 
VENKATA SITA MAHA 
LAKSHMI GNNO 28-11-2001 918142762144 Indian OPEN SEAT

270301363 101156 RITIKA B D BASANA GOWDA SHASHIKALA GNNO 22-03-2000 919448567574 Indian OPEN SEAT

150223862 101160
GYANDEV 
KUMAR JAIKANT SAH CHAMELI DEVI BCNO 25-05-1996 918340749221 Indian OPEN SEAT

420502326 101166

RAVULA 
POOJITH 
KUMAR

RAVULA 
VENKANNA RAVULA HYMAVATHI BCNO 08-07-2001 919959788258 Indian OPEN SEAT

390343424 101169 BHARTI MINA
MURARI LAL 
MINA SIYA BAI MINA STNO 25-10-2001 918441998516 Indian OPEN SEAT

390103850 101178
PARIKSHIT 
SUKHWAL

DHARMENDRA 
SUKHWAL

MADHU DEVI 
SUKHWAL EWNO 09-08-2000 917665963603 Indian OPEN SEAT

200100114 101179
HARSHITA 
MITTAL

AJAY KUMAR 
MITTAL RACHNA MITTAL EWNO 15-03-2000 917982295376 Indian OPEN SEAT

390516435 101187
KUMARI 
PRIYANKA

UPENDRA 
RAGHAV NEELAM SINGH GNNO 21-11-1995 918559855887 Indian OPEN SEAT

120402003 101189

VENKATA 
SWATHI 
GADDAM

VENKATESWARLU 
 REDDY GADDAM

MALLESWARI 
GADDAM EWNO 20-04-2000 919952927751 Indian OPEN SEAT

280101283 101193 ARATHY K S SIVADASAN K V REKHA P R GNNO 29-04-2000 919072251170 Indian OPEN SEAT

120604498 101194
CHINNALA 
DIVYA

CHINNALA RAMA 
RAO CHINNALA BHAVANI BCNO 24-03-2001 919491810595 Indian OPEN SEAT

360501466 101200 ARYAN DAS
SARAT CHANDRA 
DAS KABITA DAS EWNO 16-08-1998 918093309772 Indian OPEN SEAT

390319696 101209

ASHISH 
KUMAR 
MEHER HARIHAR MEHER PRIYAMBADA MEHER BCNO 01-11-2000 917023380802 Indian OPEN SEAT

140400588 101215 PRIYA DAS SUNU DAS PINKY DAS SCNO 06-06-2000 918473994758 Indian OPEN SEAT

Page 2807 of 7016



LIST FOR EIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR STRAY VACANCY UG 2019 (OPEN SEAT)
Rollno Rank Name FatherName MotherName CandCat Dob mobileNo Nationality AppliedCounselling
281109993 101219 ANI JOHN XXXXXXXXXXX J ANITHA JOHN BCNO 23-03-2001 918301801932 Indian OPEN SEAT

280405322 101220
AISWARYA 
CHATHOTH RAJENDRAN C SULU C BCNO 24-10-2000 919526050425 Indian OPEN SEAT

160101862 101225
AKSHAY 
KUMAR DESH RAJ MANJU KUMARI SCNO 14-11-2002 917889402118 Indian OPEN SEAT

310901893 101227

SHELKE 
SAURABH 
BALASAHEB BALASAHEB KAVITA BCNO 25-06-2000 917447296563 Indian OPEN SEAT

311121234 101234
PRACHI 
GEDAM

CHANDRBHAN 
GEDAM NIRAMALA GEDAM SCNO 19-12-2000 917350139160 Indian OPEN SEAT

281109337 101238 SHERJIN C CHRISTOPHER C
MERLIN MARY ASEER 
GOLD A BCNO 24-05-1999 919486514439 Indian OPEN SEAT

140208040 101240
AYAAN SABIR 
AHMED ADIB AHMED ANJUMAN AHMED GNNO 28-07-1998 919085224409 Indian OPEN SEAT

200136107 101241

SUKANYA 
ANAND 
SRIVASTAVA

ASHOKA NAND 
SRIVASTAVA MEENA SRIVASTAVA GNNO 10-03-1999

343297858434
32 Indian OPEN SEAT

280609895 101244
SOWPARNIKA 
SANAL SANALKUMAR R SUKUMARIAMMA R GNNO 05-08-1999 919446285527 Indian OPEN SEAT

390331153 101246

NITISH 
KUMAR 
BHARADWAJ

PRITAM CHAND 
SHARMA KANTA SHARMA EWNO 13-05-2000 918440917982 Indian OPEN SEAT

120300634 101249
NEDUGANTI 
SRAVANI

NEDUGANTI 
MURALI NEDUGANTI SREE DEVI BCNO 28-09-2001 919441444434 Indian OPEN SEAT

280813286 101251
SHARMEEN 
VATTIKKUTHU

ABDU NASIR 
VATTIKKATHU SOFIYA KODORAN BCNO 08-07-1999 917594894765 Indian OPEN SEAT

180100891 101259

SONAWANE 
BHUSHAN 
SATISH SATISH SANGITA BCNO 19-02-2001 919601564337 Indian OPEN SEAT
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410120743 101262
DINESH 
KUMAR D DHANASEKAR E NIRMALA D BCNO 25-03-2002 919940199335 Indian OPEN SEAT

120515761 101268

GOVINDAMM
AGARI 
MOUNIKA G GOVINDAPPA G RADHAMMA BCNO 10-08-2002 919000486114 Indian OPEN SEAT

310102774 101272
RUSHIKESH 
LAWARE SURESH LAWARE SANJEEVANI LAWARE BCNO 09-06-2000 919881431783 Indian OPEN SEAT

411200215 101275
PRABAKARAN 
K KARNAN V SARASWATHI K BCNO 09-05-2000 919677805991 Indian OPEN SEAT

410701863 101277

LEKHA 
PRESHANTHNI 
N M P MURUGAN K NALINI BCNO 29-01-2001 919944234912 Indian OPEN SEAT

410117864 101278 VINODHINI N S SURESH N D PUSHPALATHA V N BCNO 30-06-2000 919994290980 Indian OPEN SEAT

200136631 101279 TANYA ARORA RAJESH ARORA POONAM ARORA GNNO 16-09-1999 918800949195 Indian OPEN SEAT

200100203 101281
MARUT 
MISHRA

SUNIL KUMAR 
MISHRA ANIMA MISHRA GNNO 31-07-2001 918178485477 Indian OPEN SEAT

150100891 101284 AJEET KUMAR
ISHWARY 
CHOUDHARY INDU DEVI SCNO 14-12-2001 918084511757 Indian OPEN SEAT

230200363 101285
DEEPAK 
KUMAR GOPI CHAND AMRAWATI SCNO 28-08-1999 918053030072 Indian OPEN SEAT

420105568 101286
GAMINEEDI 
SAIDHANUSH

GAMINEEDI 
VENKATASUBBAR
AO GAMINEEDI MADHAVI EWNO 08-03-2000 919441244913 Indian OPEN SEAT

270301317 101290
GOWRI S 
GOWDA SADASHIVA S G ANNAPURNA M A BCNO 11-09-2000 919448414829 Indian OPEN SEAT

270226510 101298
MADHUSUDA
N D DAYANANDA S NAGARATHNA S C BCNO 27-07-1999 917676160937 Indian OPEN SEAT

280404428 101299
SREEKRISHNA 
S K

PADMAKUMAR S 
T SREEJA S K GNNO 10-04-2000 917012201947 Indian OPEN SEAT
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310914553 101300
GUJRATHI 
SHRUTI ASHOK ASHOK KAJAL BCNO 28-07-2001 917769997999 Indian OPEN SEAT

410801814 101301 POOJA S STALIN K PONMALAR K BCNO 26-12-2000 919092710556 Indian OPEN SEAT

280407159 101303
NAVED ALI 
BIJAPUR

GUFRAN AHMED 
M B SHABNAM K S BCNO 16-02-2001 919995356567 Indian OPEN SEAT

460813688 101304 ARKID KOLEY
PRADIP KUMAR 
KOLEY UMA KOLEY GNNO 25-09-2000 919831333081 Indian OPEN SEAT

420125428 101316

MOHAMMED 
ABDUL 
RAZZAK

MD ABDUL 
SAMAD NUSRATH PARVEEN BCNO 12-05-2001 919849004254 Indian OPEN SEAT

450103116 101325
ANURAG 
PANKHOLI CHANDRA SINGH VIJAYA DEVI STNO 30-10-2000 917579215110 Indian OPEN SEAT

281205481 101327
BLESSY 
MARIYA M P PAULSON M A LISSY P P GNNO 09-09-2000 919633689836 Indian OPEN SEAT

450102579 101334 VIDHI DIMRI
BHUWAN 
CHANDRA DIMRI GEETA DIMRI GNNO 02-02-2001 919412364509 Indian OPEN SEAT

380200993 101337 JISHIKA BHUPESH KUMAR SIMANDEEP KAUR GNNO 09-01-2001 919815605393 Indian OPEN SEAT

311503449 101338

TRUNMAYI 
RAJESH 
KACHARE

RAJESH VIJAY 
KACHARE

MADHURI RAJESH 
KACHARE BCNO 10-04-2001 919922757905 Indian OPEN SEAT

120607080 101357
POKALA NAGA 
SRIDEVI

POKALA 
RAMACHANDRAR
AO

POKALA NAGA 
CHANDRA LAKSHMI BCNO 15-08-2000 918919150363 Indian OPEN SEAT

460101756 101359
SAMIRAN 
PATHAK

RANJAN KUMAR 
PATHAK SAMITA PATHAK SCNO 02-08-2000 918479054978 Indian OPEN SEAT

420138529 101361
KATRAVATH 
ANIL

KATRAVATH 
GANESH KATRAVATH UMA STNO 08-04-2000 917887860699 Indian OPEN SEAT

200145293 101367 YOGITA GIRRAJ SINGH RACHANA DEVI SCNO 07-12-1999 919719685379 Indian OPEN SEAT
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140206444 101369
MANISH 
TAPAN DEKA TAPANJIT DEKA LEENA LEKHARU GNNO 14-08-1999 918473970913 Indian OPEN SEAT

450301104 101372 AVISHI YADAV
HANUMAN 
YADAV VARSHA YADAV BCNO 25-04-2001 919105123400 Indian OPEN SEAT

200108239 101378 SHALINI SURESH PAL RAJBALA SCNO 23-09-1996 919017767742 Indian OPEN SEAT

390203885 101394 SACHIN
KAILASH 
CHANDRA KAMLA DEVI SCNO 16-07-2000 919610199044 Indian OPEN SEAT

200155655 101397 SHEEBA FIROZ SAIFI MAHRUNISHA SAIFI BCNO 27-09-1998 918938956700 Indian OPEN SEAT

310802156 101399

GHUTUKADE 
AKASH 
ANKUSHRAO ANKUSHRAO SEEMA BCNO 05-05-2000 917378678775 Indian OPEN SEAT

440802021 101401
PRAGATI 
BAJPAI

SANT KUMAR 
BAJPAI SUSHMA BAJPAI EWNO 10-09-1996 916387487304 Indian OPEN SEAT

410607523 101402 YALINI B
BALACHANDRAN 
B

MUTHUVALAVANTHAL 
P BCNO 23-09-2001 919786397500 Indian OPEN SEAT

450202305 101403
AYUSHI 
AGARWAL

MAHENDRA 
AGARWAL SANGEETA AGARWAL GNNO 25-02-1999 918650864508 Indian OPEN SEAT

410303677 101404
LAKSHMI 
NARAYANAN T

THIRUVIKRAMAN
ARAYANAN K MAHALAKSHMI M GNNO 10-09-2000 919176234297 Indian OPEN SEAT

300304147 101409
MALAIKA 
RATHORE NEERAJ RATHORE RAJSHREE RATHORE GNNO 06-10-2000 919926452724 Indian OPEN SEAT

311105496 101412 SEJAL AKRE ARUN SUNITA BCNO 12-10-2001 919011298388 Indian OPEN SEAT
150103353 101424 BHARAT D A DEVENDRAN D VALLI BCNO 07-01-1999 919538775555 Indian OPEN SEAT
410212268 101427 ABILASH G GOPAL R MURUGESWARI G BCNO 16-10-2000 919486814901 Indian OPEN SEAT

300203896 101431
SUDHANSHU 
YADAV SANJAY YADAV SUMAN YADAV GNNO 26-06-2000 919425800316 Indian OPEN SEAT

310300009 101435

MAHORE 
SAKSHI 
BHOJRAJ BHOJRAJ LATIKA SCNO 29-05-2000 917058517441 Indian OPEN SEAT

460601696 101439
PARADIP 
SARKAR DEBDUT SARKAR CHANDANA SARKAR GNNO 12-11-1999 919163037926 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311308401 101447 NIDHI SUHAS ARCHANA GNNO 09-12-2000 918208677746 Indian OPEN SEAT

390106449 101448
MOHIT 
CHANDNANI

MANOJ 
CHANDNANI LATA CHANDNANI BCNO 22-07-2001 919057067402 Indian OPEN SEAT

220114955 101462

RATHOD 
MILINDRASINH 
 DINESHSINH

RATHOD 
DINESHSINH RATHOD JANAKBEN GNNO 07-12-2001 919426589647 Indian OPEN SEAT

220104986 101464

PAUL TANISH 
SON OF 
SANJEEV PAUL SANJEEV PAUL DHARA PAUL GNNO 04-11-2001 919824101770 Indian OPEN SEAT

120105797 101475
JANJANAM 
CHIRANJEEVI

JANJANAM 
VENKATA 
SATYANARAYANA

JANJANAM MOHINI 
DURGA BCNO 27-11-2001 919059079429 Indian OPEN SEAT

200146096 101486
ASIA 
SIDDIQUA

AKRAMUR 
RAHMAN GAZALA TABASSUM GNNO 23-04-2001 919654184204 Indian OPEN SEAT

280309000 101489 JOEL JOMY JOMY SEBASTIAN JASMIN XAVIER P GNNO 19-07-2001 919895819310 Indian OPEN SEAT

120204515 101493
DUDEKULA 
MOULALI

DUDEKULA 
NADIPI MADARSA

DUDEKULA FATHIMA 
BEE BCNO 04-07-1999 918500012030 Indian OPEN SEAT

200142322 101495 SOURAV JITENDER KUMAR MEENA KUMARI EWNO 22-06-2000 917988921269 Indian OPEN SEAT

390405336 101503
SHARVAN 
KUMAR GHANSHAYAM BABOO GNNO 01-07-2001 919772606172 Indian OPEN SEAT

270406279 101505 MAHESH S YERRISWAMY S SUJATHA S GNNO 10-06-2001 919686925129 Indian OPEN SEAT

280608992 101506 ROSHNI TITUS TITUS SIMON REENA TITUS BCNO 08-03-2000 919995628731 Indian OPEN SEAT

440903206 101508 NEHA MISHRA
CHANDRA 
PRAKASH MISHRA SHASHI KIRAN MISHRA EWNO 12-03-2000 918630191619 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390202811 101511 RAJNI MINA KAMLESH MINA DROPADI DEVI STNO 27-08-2000 919694996938 Indian OPEN SEAT
280902657 101513 HARSHA FAISAL SAJITHA TV BCNO 10-04-1999 919995933412 Indian OPEN SEAT

440104255 101514
DEEPAK 
YADAV S S YADAV SUNITA YADAV BCNO 17-11-1999 917014028556 Indian OPEN SEAT

120504698 101517

MARUPROLU 
BRAHMESWAR
I

MARUPROLU 
PEDDASIDDARED
DY

MARUPROLU 
VENKATARATNAM EWNO 21-07-2000

527263037552
72 Indian OPEN SEAT

390601736 101523
MONIKA 
MATHUR SANJAY MATHUR SUMAN MATHUR EWNO 01-03-1999 918949440844 Indian OPEN SEAT

300308061 101530
SAMYAK 
KAUSHAL

DEVENDRA 
PRATAP KAUSHAL SUMAN CHAUDHARY SCNO 13-03-2002 919935312300 Indian OPEN SEAT

281101800 101534
SIVAGANGA G 
J

M 
JAYAMOHANAN 
NAIR KUMARI GEETHA V T GNNO 29-01-2001 918078565602 Indian OPEN SEAT

280401758 101535 SIVAPRIYA T V ASHOKAN M V SHEELA T V GNNO 08-01-2001 919495032465 Indian OPEN SEAT

411004170 101537 ANUUSHRI L LAKSHMIPATHI K TAMILARASI B BCNO 02-02-2001 919788065005 Indian OPEN SEAT

420117279 101539
DUMBALA 
AKHILA

DUMBALA 
ANGADA REDDY DUMBALA JANAKI EWNO 02-01-2001 917893769383 Indian OPEN SEAT

460809999 101545
BAPPADITYA 
MANDAL

GOUTAM 
MANDAL MINU MANDAL BCNO 03-09-1999 917044946560 Indian OPEN SEAT

310701924 101546

PATIL 
YASHODIP 
DATTATRAY DATTATRAY MANGAL BCNO 06-07-2000 919130994070 Indian OPEN SEAT

390368247 101554 VIKASH JATAV
OMPRAKASH 
YADAV SANTARA DEVI SCNO 01-07-2001 919001415579 Indian OPEN SEAT

420109754 101558 C S KALYANI C V SARMA C UMA GNNO 14-09-2001 919490752772 Indian OPEN SEAT

460602719 101559

NILANJAN 
BHATTACHARJ
EE

RAJKUMAR 
BHATTACHARJEE

MUNMUN 
BHATTACHARJEE EWNO 28-08-2000 917998288032 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120604503 101566
BYTARU 
HARSHA

B 
SURYANARAYANA B UMADEVI BCNO 21-07-2002 919177882272 Indian OPEN SEAT

360301946 101567
BINAYAK 
PANDA

JEETENDRA 
KUMAR PANDA PRIYATAMA PANDA GNNO 01-09-2000 917978499338 Indian OPEN SEAT

230207623 101573 SHAGUN RAO RATTAN LAL MANJU YADAV BCNO 16-07-2002 919599560595 Indian OPEN SEAT

441001512 101576
AANCHAL 
SHARMA SATISH KUMAR NANDA SHARMA GNNO 16-10-2000 919911156195 Indian OPEN SEAT

200137864 101578
MUSKAN 
MAHAJAN ASHOK MAHAJAN SAMIKSHA MAHAJAN GNNO 20-12-2001 919899590492 Indian OPEN SEAT

410802003 101579
SHARATH 
CHANDIRAN G GURUMOORTI S ALAGU BABI G BCNO 08-04-2001 919488460098 Indian OPEN SEAT

281207134 101580
ANUGRAHA A 
S SIMON A J SHINY GNNO 12-12-2000 919207228865 Indian OPEN SEAT

390320058 101584
SACHIN 
KUMAR SATYAWAN SAROJ RANI SCNO 10-09-1999 917082568965 Indian OPEN SEAT

281207820 101590 AJIZA MOIDU MOIDU M M AISHABI MOIDU BCNO 22-02-2001 919539294296 Indian OPEN SEAT

311311272 101594

RAJGURU 
SIDDHARTH 
RAJENDRA RAJENDRA NIRMALA BCNO 04-09-1999 917774816129 Indian OPEN SEAT

200123925 101597
ARNAV 
GANGULY ASIT GANGULY ANUPA GANGULY EWNO 14-03-2001 919871220043 Indian OPEN SEAT

300502065 101606
BALVANT 
BHAT KANHAIYA LAL LILA BAI BCNO 30-09-1999 918989762295 Indian OPEN SEAT

440106746 101607 UDAY JAIN PANKAJ JAIN PREETI JAIN GNNO 26-08-1999 919997822304 Indian OPEN SEAT

200123399 101609
SREELAKSHMI 
VISWAM

M 
VISWAMBARAN SREEVIDYA PR GNNO 06-04-2001 919582803364 Indian OPEN SEAT

270218718 101613 MOHITH B R BABU R ROOPA BCNO 27-09-2001 919448461072 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311119182 101614
ACHAL VINOD 
SATKAR

VINOD EKNATH 
SATKAR

SUSHAMA VINOD 
SATKAR SCNO 14-10-2001 919067367301 Indian OPEN SEAT

150239132 101615 SWETA SINGH
SANJAY KUMAR 
SINGH MANJU SINGH BCNO 28-03-2000 919771460578 Indian OPEN SEAT

170200263 101616
SAKSHI 
RAIKWAR

MOHAN 
RAIKWAR DAMAYANTI RAIKWAR BCNO 18-03-2001 919977779466 Indian OPEN SEAT

390102612 101619
PRIYANSHU 
DAS

RANENDRA 
KUMAR DAS PIYALI DAS GNNO 15-06-2001 917407391752 Indian OPEN SEAT

390360075 101621 DHAIRYA
PRAHALAD RAM 
DEEGWAL INDRA DEVI SCNO 16-07-2000 917297836732 Indian OPEN SEAT

390327880 101622 PARTH PATEL VASANT PATEL SUNEETA PATEL GNNO 21-06-1999 919175915500 Indian OPEN SEAT

390307553 101625
SUBHI 
KHANDELWAL

SURENDRA 
KHANDELWAL MAMTA KHANDELWAL EWNO 27-05-2000 918561837964 Indian OPEN SEAT

300319817 101626
DEEKSHA 
RAIKWAR

SITARAM 
RAIKWAR RAJNI RAIKWAR BCNO 08-08-1994 918120408330 Indian OPEN SEAT

420130463 101627
SHAZIYA 
THENIYATH SYED ABDULLA

ASHRAFUNNISA 
BEGUM EWNO 03-04-1998 919640359786 Indian OPEN SEAT

120400837 101630

GUNDRE 
TRIVIKRAM 
REDDY

GUNDRE 
VENKATRAMI 
REDDY

CHINTHAM 
CHANDRAKALA GNNO 25-07-2002 917981815456 Indian OPEN SEAT

390402684 101636 HARSH JINGER
KAILASH 
CHANDRA JINGER LALITA JINGER SCNO 27-08-2000 919660507649 Indian OPEN SEAT

200137108 101641
SONALI 
KUMARI

BINOD KUMAR 
RANA ANITA DEVI BCNO 15-09-2000 918076457656 Indian OPEN SEAT

280306916 101646
HANAN 
AHAMMED D SAIFUDHEEN D A SHEEBA MOL P A BCNO 12-04-2000 919895666511 Indian OPEN SEAT

420123631 101655
VEMULA 
SUMANTHIKA

VEMULA 
VENKATRAO VEMULA NEELIMA EWNO 24-09-2001 919440727868 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311013340 101659
AKSHAT 
KUMAR SUSHANT KUMAR SHOBHA KUMARI GNNO 19-03-2001 918369436004 Indian OPEN SEAT

390310847 101663 NEHA SINGH JITENDRA SINGH SUNITA BCNO 12-07-2000 918209759410 Indian OPEN SEAT

281110281 101664 SIVAMI R S
RAMABHADRAN 
NAIR R S SEEMA S GNNO 26-12-1999 919074781310 Indian OPEN SEAT

410116418 101667 VAISHNAVI S SENTHIL KUMAR L VALARMATHY S GNNO 07-05-2002 919445473078 Indian OPEN SEAT

280103809 101672 DEVIKA V
VENUKUTTAN 
PILLAI VIJAYASREE P GNNO 31-12-1999 919846640962 Indian OPEN SEAT

160107058 101685 ONKAR ATWAL JASBIR SINGH ANJANA ATWAL SCNO 30-01-1999 919541222116 Indian OPEN SEAT
200109122 101688 ZOYA AKRAM MOHD AKRAM SHAHANA PARVEEN BCNO 28-10-2001 919811173738 Indian OPEN SEAT

311400396 101690 DIPTI LULLA
RAVI KUMAR 
LULLA SONIYA LULLA GNNO 25-03-2001 919870159392 Indian OPEN SEAT

440814810 101695 SHIPRA SINGH CHOTE LAL NIRMALA SINGH SCNO 11-06-1998 918604009883 Indian OPEN SEAT

460822889 101712
TUHIN 
KARMAKAR

TARUN 
KARMAKAR KUHELI KARMAKAR BCNO 05-06-2000 919609973103 Indian OPEN SEAT

411407529 101714
MADHUMITHA 
 A V A VETRIVEL V KRITHIKA BCNO 03-01-2002 918098459598 Indian OPEN SEAT

120101827 101722
ANKEM 
SAINADH

ANKEM 
SRINIVASA RAO ANKEM SRIDEVI GNNO 29-01-2001 919441125222 Indian OPEN SEAT

360409405 101723 MANAJIT BALA JALADHAR BALA BELMATI BALA SCNO 15-02-1999 918018282840 Indian OPEN SEAT

420124916 101725
SAMEERA 
NAAZ M A KHALEEL SAMEENA YASMEEN GNNO 11-01-2000 919295356240 Indian OPEN SEAT

410803400 101726 NAVEENA G GUNASEKARAN V DHANALAKSHMI G BCNO 12-07-2000 916383988682 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120510215 101728

YELICHALAMA
LA VASMIYA 
BANU

YELICHALAMALA 
SHAJAHAN Y SAIDANI BCNO 21-02-1999 918978638771 Indian OPEN SEAT

120300253 101736
PADIGINETI 
SIVABHAVAN

PADIGINETI 
MALLIKARJUNA 
RAO PADIGINETI APARNA BCNO 24-06-2002 919866721691 Indian OPEN SEAT

420201285 101737
YACHAMANEN
I SREENIDHI

YACHAMANENI 
SRINIVAS RAO

YACHAMANENI 
VYSHNAVI GNNO 31-12-2001 919849793172 Indian OPEN SEAT

420105299 101738
V BINDU 
MADHAV

VEMULA RAMA 
MOHAN RAO TULASI VEMULA BCNO 01-11-2000 918096335373 Indian OPEN SEAT

310417336 101740
DONGARE 
SUNIL RAM RAM VIMAL BCNO 20-05-1994 919623159047 Indian OPEN SEAT

310205482 101743

PATURDE 
RUJUTA 
SANJAY

SANJAY 
AMBADAS 
PATURDE

PRIYA SANJAY 
PATURDE BCNO 25-03-1999 919405910163 Indian OPEN SEAT

310106956 101746

PAWAR 
PRANAV 
RAMESH RAMESH NILIMA BCNO 26-03-2002 919422290676 Indian OPEN SEAT

420127998 101747

JARUPLA 
PAVAN 
KUMAR VENKAT NAIK SUSHEELA STNO 04-05-2001 918639877406 Indian OPEN SEAT

280305673 101748 AKSHAY T R RAJAPPAN T C BINDU RAJAPPAN SCNO 26-09-2000 917902870488 Indian OPEN SEAT

390345099 101749

RAKESH 
KUMAR 
MEENA

JAGADISH 
PRASAD MEENA KESAR DEVI STNO 08-06-1997 917615010486 Indian OPEN SEAT

410200596 101751 RAMKUMAR P PANDIAN M SEEMA P BCNO 23-03-2000 919626724079 Indian OPEN SEAT
441102841 101755 ALINA KHAN ISLAM KHAN YASMIN BEGUM BCNO 03-02-2000 917459885419 Indian OPEN SEAT

120100263 101757
SHAIK 
SHARON SHAIK MEERAVALI

NOORBASHA 
VALIBEEBI BCNO 15-05-2001 919885286862 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420138045 101766
KUNARAPU 
KARTHIK

KUNARAPU 
RAJALINGAM

KUNARAPU RENUKA 
DEVI BCNO 29-05-2000 919553573092 Indian OPEN SEAT

420136021 101767
M PRASANNA 
CHANDRIKA M SAILU YADAV M ALIVELA BCNO 14-12-2000 919440282154 Indian OPEN SEAT

440813345 101768
KRATIKA 
SAXENA

HIRDESH KUMAR 
SAXENA SAADHANA SAXENA GNNO 27-11-1998 919026838163 Indian OPEN SEAT

410102846 101772 KARNISHA J K
J 
KRISHNAMURTHY S JAYAKUMARI BCNO 20-09-2000 916379295841 Indian OPEN SEAT

280104896 101773 ASWIN RAJ N V PRITHVIRAJ PRESANNA P RAJ BCNO 09-07-1999 919400202670 Indian OPEN SEAT

260309395 101782 RITIK KUMAR UPENDRA KUMAR URMILA KUMARI SCNO 08-07-2000 918504069196 Indian OPEN SEAT

120100585 101783
G YOGASREE 
VYSHNAVI

G 
MADHUSUDHAN P MANJULA VANI BCNO 11-01-2002 919177525623 Indian OPEN SEAT

300303675 101787
MUSKAN 
MAURYA

RAJARAM 
MAURYA MAMTA MAURYA BCNO 22-02-2001 919926544044 Indian OPEN SEAT

311520550 101790

CHAUDHARY 
NAZNEEN 
ABDUSSALAM ABDUSSALAM QAISARJAHAN GNNO 18-03-1999 918999814507 Indian OPEN SEAT

410610431 101793 VIGNESH N
P NAGENDRA 
KUMAR N SUGANYA BCNO 20-11-2000 919944573739 Indian OPEN SEAT

440718442 101800
PRACHI 
VERMA BINDA PRASAD UMA SCNO 03-08-2000 918112324677 Indian OPEN SEAT

411305203 101803 SUJEY G
GOPALAKRISHNA
N T DORA ARUL SELVI B GNNO 04-07-2002

360589036236
05 Indian OPEN SEAT

380500269 101804
MEHAKDEEP 
KAUR KISHAN SINGH RANJEET KAUR SCNO 02-10-2000 918264670936 Indian OPEN SEAT

410102472 101811 AMARAN M MAHALAINGAM VIJAYALAKSHMI BCNO 06-06-2000 919943210034 Indian OPEN SEAT
411210064 101812 RAJASHREE R N RAJENDIRAN R KALAIVANI BCNO 22-03-2001 919677374561 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420201711 101815
BUDARAPU 
AKSHITHA VENKATESH PADMA BCNO 13-03-2002 919515583013 Indian OPEN SEAT

311201879 101820

PACHPUNJE 
SANKALP 
GUNAJI GUNAJI JYOTI SCNO 11-10-2000 918208327217 Indian OPEN SEAT

300300545 101822
CHARU 
PATIDAR MUKESH PATIDAR BANITA PATIDAR BCNO 06-10-1998 918889972088 Indian OPEN SEAT

420104050 101824
MASHETTY 
APARNA

MASHETTY 
SHEKAR MASHETTY VANITHA BCNO 11-04-2000 918367282980 Indian OPEN SEAT

410112965 101825
POOJAA 
SHREE J JAYAPAL BACKIALAKSHMI BCNO 15-07-2000 919944940193 Indian OPEN SEAT

390344700 101826

ABHAYA 
KUMAR 
SHARMA

SURENDRA 
KUMAR SHARMA SAROJ SHARMA GNNO 09-08-1995 919414607607 Indian OPEN SEAT

270235451 101827
HARSHINI 
JAIN B S SANJAYA PRATHIBHA BCNO 01-11-1999 917090280615 Indian OPEN SEAT

420127080 101828
R SUHAS 
REDDY R SREEDHAR R SOUMYA BCNO 17-04-2002 919440485410 Indian OPEN SEAT

120401762 101829 S FASIHA S B FAKRUDDIN S SABIHA BCNO 23-11-2000 918074648484 Indian OPEN SEAT
410911993 101830 SOWMYA G GOPAL S PUSHPA G BCNO 19-12-1999 918973429481 Indian OPEN SEAT

120511428 101834

BASIMALLA 
SHALEM RAJ 
KUMAR

BASIMALLA 
PRASADA RAO

BASIMALLA SOBHA 
RANI SCNO 04-08-2001 919959824770 Indian OPEN SEAT

420501652 101835
PULLURI 
MYTHILI

PULLURI 
VIJENDER RAO P KAVITHA GNNO 25-09-2000 919704115964 Indian OPEN SEAT

120606986 101839
GUMMADI 
MAANVITHA

GUMMADI 
VENKATESWARA 
RAO

JANIPALLI TABITHA 
NIRMALA JYOTHI SCNO 02-06-2000 918919409594 Indian OPEN SEAT

450106054 101845
GAURAV 
NAINWAL

VINOD KUMAR 
NAINWAL HEMA NAINWAL GNNO 19-06-2000 917409287444 Indian OPEN SEAT
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410102330 101847 PREMLATHA M

MOHAN 
KUMARAMANGAL
AM P ANANTHI M BCNO 10-03-2001 919444052651 Indian OPEN SEAT

120511982 101850 C NIVEDITHA
S 
CHANDRASEKHAR M KAVITHA BCNO 05-03-2002 919701388979 Indian OPEN SEAT

170100793 101851
SHIVANGI 
DEWANGAN

TORAN LAL 
DEWANGAN NEELAM DEWANGAN GNNO 19-08-2001 919009059471 Indian OPEN SEAT

150229468 101858 NEHA BHARTI
NITYANAND 
RAJAK MADHU KUMARI SCNO 28-01-1998 917903200132 Indian OPEN SEAT

281105060 101868 SHIHANA B
SHAHUL HAMEED 
M BEENA A BCNO 28-09-1999 919562099061 Indian OPEN SEAT

420124206 101870
SONY 
TUDUMU GOPAL SWARUPA SCNO 17-08-2001 919949144828 Indian OPEN SEAT

310205666 101877

BHAWANE 
ABHIJEET 
UMESH

UMESH 
WAMANRAO 
BHAWANE MANDA BCNO 18-01-1999 919168448212 Indian OPEN SEAT

280101179 101878
FATHIMA 
SALIM SALEEM K RASEENA R BCNO 02-04-1999 919895141497 Indian OPEN SEAT

390367885 101880
AKSHITA 
MEENA PRADEEP MEENA MANJU MEENA STNO 10-06-1999 919928437098 Indian OPEN SEAT

420130677 101887
BATHULA 
AKSHATHA

BATHULA 
NARASIMHA 
GOUD BATHULA JANAKI BCNO 21-08-1999 919848777766 Indian OPEN SEAT

230201997 101888 NIDHI RAJESH SHARMA MEENA SHARMA BCNO 10-11-2000 919711475925 Indian OPEN SEAT

380402078 101890
MUNTUN 
KUMAR JOGINDER PANDIT SUSHEELA DEVI BCNO 03-04-1998 918437462360 Indian OPEN SEAT

420112350 101893
CHIRAVURI 
SAI SRI DIVYA

CHIRAVURI SIVA 
RAMA KRISHNA CHIRAVURI ARUNA BCNO 17-04-2001 918978177754 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120105630 101897
GEDELA UDAY 
KIRAN

GEDELA 
SHANMUKHA 
RAO GEDELA JAGADESWARI BCNO 25-06-1999 919160252536 Indian OPEN SEAT

120401718 101898

EDAMAKANTI 
LAKSHMI 
NARASIMHA 
NANDINI

EDAMAKANTI 
NARASIMHULU

EDAMAKANTI 
KAMESWARI BCNO 03-06-2001 919985911751 Indian OPEN SEAT

460811781 101899
MADHURIMA 
MAITY PRASUNJIT MAITY

MOUSUMI SAMANTA 
MAITY GNNO 05-06-1999 918436977999 Indian OPEN SEAT

410205359 101900 CIBHIRAM K C CHEZHIAN K MALARVIZHI K BCNO 15-10-1999 918300291564 Indian OPEN SEAT

440602421 101901 SABA FATIMA M SIDDIQUI SHAMA SIDDIQUI GNNO 07-06-2001 919415189833 Indian OPEN SEAT

311114039 101906
SANCHITA 
SARKAR DULAL SARKAR SARBANI SARKAR GNNO 23-08-2000 918605193735 Indian OPEN SEAT

420114947 101910

KONDANI 
SUKUMAR 
SAMARPAN KONDANI YOHAN KONDANI NIRMALA BCNO 30-09-2000 918466095841 Indian OPEN SEAT

390323603 101912
SUDHANSHU 
KUMAR SANTOSH KUMAR JYOTI SINHA GNNO 16-04-1999 918340585940 Indian OPEN SEAT

460811694 101913 ASFIA SAYEED SK ABU SAYEED ROWSHAN ARA BCNO 21-08-2000 918927024893 Indian OPEN SEAT

260310662 101916

SHAIK 
MOHAMMAD 
NAZER

SHAIK BABU 
BASHA SHAIK NAHIRA BANU BCNO 20-07-2000 919381808386 Indian OPEN SEAT

311521389 101926

NANNAWARE 
KSHITIJ 
PRADEEP PRADEEP SEEMA BCNO 26-04-2001 919130204411 Indian OPEN SEAT

280900854 101927
RAMISA 
SHARIN K O SALEEM K O SAIFUNNISA BCNO 27-07-1999 919567767628 Indian OPEN SEAT

Page 2821 of 7016



LIST FOR EIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR STRAY VACANCY UG 2019 (OPEN SEAT)
Rollno Rank Name FatherName MotherName CandCat Dob mobileNo Nationality AppliedCounselling

120404512 101928

DODDAREDDY 
LOKJITH 
REDDY

DODDAREDDY 
SREENIVASULU 
REDDY PUJARI HEMALATHA GNNO 06-04-2000 919700446686 Indian OPEN SEAT

390336116 101931
PANKAJ 
KHOWAL JAIRAM KHOWAL GEETA DEVI SCNO 18-12-2001 916367822121 Indian OPEN SEAT

420503583 101932
CHETLAPELLI 
PRATHYUSHA

CHETLAPELLI 
BHASKAR

CHETLAPELLI 
RAMADEVI BCNO 07-07-2000 919849844764 Indian OPEN SEAT

311014245 101935
SWASTIK 
PARASHAR

BIDYUTRANJAN 
MAHAPATRA NAMITA GNNO 18-08-2000 919869824979 Indian OPEN SEAT

420105724 101937
CHANDRAGIRI 
SHRIMUKHI

CHANDRAGIRI 
NARSIMHA 
CHARY CHANDRAGIRI VANAJA BCNO 22-09-2000 919985663398 Indian OPEN SEAT

120502182 101944

ALURI 
AMRUTHA 
VARSHINI ALURI PRAKASAM NUKATHOTY SUSEELA SCNO 13-02-2000 919441536606 Indian OPEN SEAT

120512968 101946
CHUKKA 
NIHARIKA CHUKKA GOPAL CHUKKA TRIVENI BCNO 13-09-2001 918008841405 Indian OPEN SEAT

200106112 101949 YASH YADAV RAO NARENDRA SHARMILA BCNO 20-05-2001 919711480963 Indian OPEN SEAT

220900787 101952
SANJIBONI 
DAS

PROMUD 
CHANDRA DAS PURAVI DAS SCNO 21-10-2001 919426612728 Indian OPEN SEAT

281113075 101953
PRASTEENA 
SURESH

KPA SURESH 
KUMAR PRASEETHA VN BCNO 30-11-1999 919633840299 Indian OPEN SEAT

311405786 101954

LAMBORE 
JAYESH 
PANDURANG

LAMBORE 
PANDURANG 
BAMAJI

LAMBORE VANDANA 
PANDURANG BCNO 11-04-1999 919702383301 Indian OPEN SEAT

420109581 101955
GARIMA 
MEENA

MANOJ KUMAR 
MEENA MUNNI MEENA STNO 15-12-1998 919030166296 Indian OPEN SEAT

390338716 101956
DHEERAJ 
KUMAR MAKKHAN LAL BASANTI DEVI SCNO 19-12-1999 919636435368 Indian OPEN SEAT

Page 2822 of 7016



LIST FOR EIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR STRAY VACANCY UG 2019 (OPEN SEAT)
Rollno Rank Name FatherName MotherName CandCat Dob mobileNo Nationality AppliedCounselling

440829217 101959
YATENDRA 
KUMAR GONIA

RAVINDRA 
KUMAR KUSUM DEVI SCNO 15-07-1999 918958218996 Indian OPEN SEAT

390348602 101961
ANIL KUMAR 
JATAV DEVI SHANKER SUNITA JATAV SCNO 01-08-1997 919079691053 Indian OPEN SEAT

420113196 101972
KANIKARAPU 
PRATHYUSHA

KANIKARAPU 
NARENDER KANIKARAPU LAXMI BCNO 08-04-2000 919381319550 Indian OPEN SEAT

270900712 101978
RACHANA R 
RAO RAJESH RAO NAYANA R RAO GNNO 11-05-2001 918983747971 Indian OPEN SEAT

120106902 101979
VINUKONDA 
ABHISHEK

VINUKONDA 
JOHN VICTOR GUNTURU DEVI SCNO 15-08-2001 918897370690 Indian OPEN SEAT

220300371 101983
BHATT HARSH 
KUNESHBHAI

BHATT 
KUNESHBHAI 
HASHMUKHBHAI

BHATT HETALBEN 
KUNESHBHAI EWNO 25-03-2002 917016715813 Indian OPEN SEAT

420112879 101990
THADAKA 
VENNELA

THADAKA 
MOHAN THADAKA PARIJATHA BCNO 10-03-1999 919848947872 Indian OPEN SEAT

280305601 101991
PALLAVIKRISH
NA V S SHAJI V K SHEELA C K SCNO 14-11-1999 918943398604 Indian OPEN SEAT

280501282 101992

UMMU 
ALIMATH 
AFNA P H

K P ABDUL 
HAMEED NAFEESA BCNO 19-04-2000 919847312744 Indian OPEN SEAT

280200990 101996
AARDRA 
SUKUMARAN P P SUKUMARAN SARMILA K P SCNO 25-07-2000 919744191827 Indian OPEN SEAT

300105388 102000
TANIYA 
GANWANI

MOOLCHAND 
GANWANI POONAM GANWANI GNNO 03-09-2000 917049028147 Indian OPEN SEAT

390357340 102004 RAHUL MEENA
ROSHAN LAL 
MEENA SAROJ DEVI STNO 12-07-2001 919828829601 Indian OPEN SEAT

210102613 102005
KAMAT SIYA 
SITARAM

SITARAM 
LAXIMAN KAMAT

SANGEETA SITARAM 
KAMAT GNNO 19-01-2000 917057579233 Indian OPEN SEAT
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310500817 102016

SANIYA 
PRADEEP 
KSHIRSAGAR PRADEEP SNEHAL EWNO 01-04-2001 919422743226 Indian OPEN SEAT

420122812 102023
DHEERAVATH 
LIKHITHA D SHANKAR NAIK D PADMA STNO 08-06-2002 919441703313 Indian OPEN SEAT

120105497 102025
KANCHARLA 
SAI SARAYU

VASANTH 
KUMAR 
KANCHARLA

VANI LATHA 
KANCHARLA EWNO 23-10-2000 919246483666 Indian OPEN SEAT

311107050 102031

POOJA 
VINAYAK 
BRAMHANKAR

VINAYAK 
MUKUNDA 
BRAMHANKAR PRABHA BCNO 20-03-2000 919405245414 Indian OPEN SEAT

410912591 102032
JAGADEESH M 
S SHANMUGAM M SARITHA S BCNO 24-07-2002 919942873349 Indian OPEN SEAT

411208313 102033 SWETHA S SURESH KUMAR JAYA EWNO 23-04-2001 919345902978 Indian OPEN SEAT

311005753 102038
YADAV DEV 
SURENDRA

SURENDRA 
YADAV SUSHMA YADAV GNNO 22-04-2001 917039419312 Indian OPEN SEAT

390358813 102039
ARCHANA 
YADAV

RAJESH KUMAR 
YADAV KAMLA DEVI BCNO 26-03-2000 919414668427 Indian OPEN SEAT

220902836 102050
EESHA 
AMARNATH AMARNATH DAISY GNNO 09-12-2000 918980877577 Indian OPEN SEAT

140200052 102051
MAHESWARI 
DEVI

BIRAMANI 
SINGHA RANJITA DEVI BCNO 02-11-1999 917080839420 Indian OPEN SEAT

410401933 102052
ROOJASHRI M 
G

M GANESH 
KUMAR G LEELAVATHI BCNO 10-07-2000 917904266340 Indian OPEN SEAT

450100147 102058 VAIDEHI BIST JS BIST ASHA BIST GNNO 23-07-2000 919412026293 Indian OPEN SEAT

220107193 102061

SOLANKI 
JANKIBEN 
JAGDISHBHAI

SOLANKI 
JAGDISHBHA 
IBABUBHAI

SOLANKI SUSHILABEN 
JAGDISHBHAI SCNO 11-06-2001 917984500248 Indian OPEN SEAT

310300706 102065

MANKAR 
NIRAJ 
DHANRAJ

MANKAR 
DHANRAJ 
MAHADEO MANDA SCNO 27-02-2000 918956444756 Indian OPEN SEAT
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160114523 102066
KSHITIZ 
SINGLA AJAY SINGLA MEENU SINGLA GNNO 15-11-2001 918219579459 Indian OPEN SEAT

370104616 102068
MADHUMITA 
S SIVAMURTHY N GOMATHI A SCNO 07-12-2001 919488996971 Indian OPEN SEAT

120100742 102070

PATTAPU 
STELLA 
PRIYADARSINI

PATTAPU 
RAMBABU

PATTAPU ARUNA 
KUMARI SCNO 02-08-1999 919542999804 Indian OPEN SEAT

311400529 102074
VAITY ADITI 
SANJAY SANJAY SANJANA BCNO 01-12-2000 919967336123 Indian OPEN SEAT

280610856 102089 VISWAJITH G
GIREESH KUMAR 
K V JAYAKUMARI L GNNO 17-12-2000 918289826157 Indian OPEN SEAT

270224635 102090
VAISHNAVIDE
VI G ANADINNI GOKARAPPA MAHADEVI GNNO 01-06-2001 919482370074 Indian OPEN SEAT

280600537 102095
THAMANNA V 
H HAREEZ O VAHEEDA BEEVI A BCNO 17-01-2000 919846312856 Indian OPEN SEAT

390305575 102097
BIHARI LAL 
KUMAWAT

OMPRAKASH 
KUMAWAT SANTOSH DEVI BCNO 03-10-2000 919602774770 Indian OPEN SEAT

420127305 102099 FARDEEN ALI
MOHD AMZAD 
ALI FIRDOUS SULTANA BCNO 06-01-1999 918885163166 Indian OPEN SEAT

390344464 102100 VIKASH KAIN
DHARMJEET 
SINGH ASHA DEVI SCNO 13-06-2000 919602844027 Indian OPEN SEAT

280912243 102107 AMAL P VISWANADHAN P BINDU C P BCNO 12-06-1999 919544659353 Indian OPEN SEAT

300105366 102117
RUDRA 
PRATAP SINGH

PARSADI 
AHIRWAR BETIBAI AHIRWAR SCNO 30-04-1999 917772886645 Indian OPEN SEAT

280707669 102121

TANUKULA 
SATYA 
SURABHI T PAUL LAZARUS J MEENAKSHI GNNO 04-12-2000 919496183227 Indian OPEN SEAT
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160107595 102132
MAHIMA 
SHARMA SUDESH KUMAR SUNITA SHARMA EWNO 25-10-2000 918708177675 Indian OPEN SEAT

430100040 102133
MADHUMITA 
LAHIRI BIJOY LAHIRI ILA LAHIRI GNNO 24-05-2001 919436511577 Indian OPEN SEAT

460401582 102135
SUDIPTO 
GHOSH SUBODH GHOSH DIPTI GHOSH EWNO 06-07-2001 919434432802 Indian OPEN SEAT

420111968 102137
NATHI 
SATHWIKA NATHI RAJANNA NATHI KALPANA BCNO 05-11-2000 919030082088 Indian OPEN SEAT

410608075 102140
RAM 
PRAKASH R

RADHA 
KRISHNAN V SHANTHI R BCNO 21-09-2001 918825516884 Indian OPEN SEAT

390339017 102142

RAHUL 
KUMAR 
MEENA

MOOLCHAND 
MEENA SUPYAR DEVI STNO 29-10-1999 919610363652 Indian OPEN SEAT

390329357 102144
SAURAV 
MEENA

GHAMANDI LAL 
MEENA GULWESHVARI DEVI STNO 15-04-1999 918504020791 Indian OPEN SEAT

440902169 102157
KAVERI 
BALIYAN PRADEEP BALIYAN KUSUM BALIYAN GNNO 28-09-1994 919927645664 Indian OPEN SEAT

390510273 102160
HARSHITA 
SHARMA PAWAN SHARMA KUSUM LATA SHARMA EWNO 21-01-2000 919418885848 Indian OPEN SEAT

410119148 102164
VENKATARAM
AN D DHINAKARAN V ALAGAMMAI S C BCNO 18-10-2000 918248532138 Indian OPEN SEAT

410102593 102165 KEERTHANA V VELAYUTHAM T USHARANI V EWNO 15-08-2001 919566982275 Indian OPEN SEAT
390509800 102167 ANJALI RANA SUBHASH RANA GEETA RANA BCNO 24-04-1999 919582032693 Indian OPEN SEAT

390346085 102171
VISHNU 
UJJWAL MOHAN LAL VIDHYA DEVI SCNO 27-08-1999 916376288400 Indian OPEN SEAT

390340654 102174
DEVENDRA 
JAJORIYA

MOHAN LAL 
RAGER SANTOSH DEVI SCNO 13-01-2000 918824401958 Indian OPEN SEAT

270606381 102178
ANUSHA S 
BORANNAVAR SURESH PREMA BCNO 12-09-2001 918660502390 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390201297 102180
SHALEHA 
PANWAR

NABISHER 
PANWAR SHABNAM PANWAR BCNO 03-05-1999 919468566461 Indian OPEN SEAT

390360823 102183
KHELSHANKER 
GAUTAM

VINOD KUMAR 
GAUTAM CHAMELI DEVI GNNO 04-07-2000 919783456654 Indian OPEN SEAT

311807214 102190

SONAWANE 
PRAVEEN 
DEVIDAS DEVIDAS SANGEETA SCNO 08-08-1997 918793844197 Indian OPEN SEAT

170103945 102195
KM ARCHANA 
GUPTA

RAMESHVAR 
PRASAD GUPTA USHA DEVI BCNO 05-10-1999 919621767616 Indian OPEN SEAT

281101104 102196 NEVIN P BIJU BIJU CHACKO PRINI K THOMAS GNNO 26-06-2000 919446210652 Indian OPEN SEAT

460801855 102200
SANHITA 
CHOWDHURY

SOUMITRA 
CHOWDHURY NIVA CHOWDHURY SCNO 10-03-2001 919433117435 Indian OPEN SEAT

160107141 102206 SHIWATI SATBIR SINGH GEETA RANI BCNO 26-02-2002 918168205249 Indian OPEN SEAT
311505895 102212 SONI PANAM ABBURAM MARTHAMMA SCNO 24-04-1999 919398826490 Indian OPEN SEAT

311124807 102213

HARDIK 
MORESHWAR 
ATMANDE

MORESHWAR 
ATMANDE VIJAYA ATMANDE BCNO 16-11-2000 919096078652 Indian OPEN SEAT

390306238 102216
ANUPRIYA 
MEENA

JEETENDRA 
KUMAR MEENA PARVATI J MEENA STNO 17-06-1999 919727653798 Indian OPEN SEAT

390366104 102219

SURESH 
KUMAR 
MEENA CHHOTU RAM GOKUL DEVI STNO 13-04-1999 917726801625 Indian OPEN SEAT

270708367 102220

SOMNATH 
BALASAHEB 
POL

BALASAHEB 
SHANKAR POL NEETA BALASAHEB POL BCNO 13-08-2001 916366190366 Indian OPEN SEAT

281114856 102221 APARNA DS SAJI G DEEPA RS GNNO 14-11-2000 919496285418 Indian OPEN SEAT

140101026 102223
NAFISHA 
BEGUM

NAIMUL HAQUE 
AZAD MODINA BEGUM GNNO 14-07-1998 917002529139 Indian OPEN SEAT

380400543 102224
UDEYVEER 
SINGH HARPREET SINGH GURBAKSH KAUR SCNO 26-02-2001 918264400296 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120404260 102225
KUMMETHA 
DHARANI

KUMMETHA 
BALAVENKATA 
REDDY

KUMMETHA 
SOUDAMANI EWNO 09-08-2002 919912341766 Indian OPEN SEAT

410201870 102226 N K SARVESH N KANNAN K KANIMOZHI GNNO 02-12-2001 919894310121 Indian OPEN SEAT

200140418 102230
VAISHNAVI 
GAUTAM

SURENDRA 
KUMAR PREMLATA SCNO 23-03-2000 919758654222 Indian OPEN SEAT

300309667 102232
SWARNA 
JOSHI DEVENDRA JOSHI BHARTI JOSHI GNNO 03-02-2002 919926898846 Indian OPEN SEAT

260200954 102234
ARPITA 
PANDEY

ANUP KUMAR 
PANDEY TUKU PANDEY SCNO 07-03-2000 919437768062 Indian OPEN SEAT

150236622 102236
ROJINA 
KHATOON MD SHAHJADE SABINA KHATOON BCNO 13-04-1997 916203619140 Indian OPEN SEAT

390403450 102237
VIDHI 
RATHORE

RAJ KUMAR 
RATHORE RITU RATHORE GNNO 12-03-2000 917742038867 Indian OPEN SEAT

270901199 102238

SHREYA 
RAMAMOORT
HI RAMAMOORTHI VEENA K D GNNO 23-04-2001 919448824346 Indian OPEN SEAT

390402330 102244 KUSUM BHATI
TARACHAND 
BHATI BASANTI BHATI BCNO 19-10-2001 919414288913 Indian OPEN SEAT

311121686 102249
RUCHIKA 
VIJAY LAMBAT VIJAY MANISHA BCNO 11-03-1999 919923738700 Indian OPEN SEAT

440202398 102250
CHANDRAMA
NI SINGH HARIHAR PRASAD DHANRAJI DEVI SCNO 27-03-2001 917302001072 Indian OPEN SEAT

380101364 102251
NAVPREET 
KAUR JAURA

BALRAJ SINGH 
JAURA

PARAMJOT KAUR 
JAURA BCNO 08-08-2000 917347490058 Indian OPEN SEAT

460806391 102271
RITIKA 
BHAGAT

RAJENDRA 
KUMAR BHAGAT RITA BHAGAT BCNO 11-08-1999 919599745286 Indian OPEN SEAT

281113710 102275
KRISHNA 
JAYAN JAYAN M SAJITHA V GNNO 29-09-2000 918547128697 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390316784 102277
VIKASH 
KUMAR

BHAVENDRA 
KUMAR BHARTI BABITA KUMARI SCNO 09-07-2000 919110174027 Indian OPEN SEAT

311007974 102279
VANMORE 
KIRAN SANJAY SANJAY MANISHA SCNO 18-06-2000 918286672770 Indian OPEN SEAT

280800200 102280 KEERTHI N UNNI N REENA M BCNO 26-04-1999 917902385097 Indian OPEN SEAT

120300293 102285
POLIMETLA 
SHAKEENA

POLIMETLA 
SUVARNA RAJU

POLIMETLA 
RAKSHANODAYAM SCNO 27-07-2000 918333093534 Indian OPEN SEAT

120105688 102286

SIDDU RAMA 
PRAVEEN 
REDDY

S BHASKAR 
REDDY S RAMA DEVI GNNO 08-07-2000 918309704456 Indian OPEN SEAT

440813282 102292
SARTHAK 
SRIVASTAVA

VINAY KUMAR 
SRIVASTAVA MADHU SRIVASTAVA GNNO 11-03-1997 919452162616 Indian OPEN SEAT

300305860 102303
AMBIKA 
MISHRA MANOJ MISHRA KAMNA MISHRA GNNO 10-03-2002 919301444253 Indian OPEN SEAT

170203086 102304
CHAHAT 
WADHAWAN

OM PRAKASH 
WADHAWAN GEETIKA WADHAWAN EWNO 10-02-2002 916260773070 Indian OPEN SEAT

310405958 102309
GHATTE AJAY 
BABULAL

GHATTE BABULAL 
HIRAMAN REKHA BCNO 19-02-2000 917218633089 Indian OPEN SEAT

200126365 102311 PRIYANKA
RAKESH 
BANDOONI LAXMI GNNO 09-10-1999 918860784893 Indian OPEN SEAT

200125503 102313
MD IQBAL 
AZAM

MD GEYASUL 
AZAM RUHI TABASSUM GNNO 01-09-2000 919983096134 Indian OPEN SEAT

310502928 102317

DABHADE 
SHIVRAJ 
ANIRUDHA ANIRUDHA SUNITA EWNO 07-06-1999 919834115328 Indian OPEN SEAT

300309337 102320
ANKUSH 
RANDIVE

DINESH KUMAR 
RANDIVE SUSHILA RANDIVE BCNO 25-10-1998 919589567231 Indian OPEN SEAT

280703780 102323
ANU MARIA 
SABU SABU THOMAS SEEMA JAMES GNNO 07-08-2000

059190480805
91 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390103006 102324
PRIYANSHI 
MITTAL

RAMESH 
CHANDRA MITTAL SUCHITRA MITTAL EWNO 06-04-1999 918769515850 Indian OPEN SEAT

460811522 102329
SANDIPAN 
DAS PARTHA DAS SANJUKTA DAS GNNO 19-11-2001 919437673819 Indian OPEN SEAT

270512175 102333

MUNOLI 
SHWETA 
PARAMESHWA
R PARAMESHWAR JAYASHRI BCNO 03-07-2000 919421032624 Indian OPEN SEAT

280301471 102346 NAJMA P M P K MUHAMED SUNITHA MUHAMED BCNO 16-05-2001 919707575559 Indian OPEN SEAT

390303838 102355
HARSH 
JHAMTANI DEELIP JHAMTANI KAJAL JHAMTANI EWNO 28-08-2000 917877094698 Indian OPEN SEAT

420121555 102357
MARUPADIGE 
SRILEKHA

MARUPADIGE 
VENKATESHWARL
U MARUPADIGE PADMA GNNO 20-02-2001 917995261597 Indian OPEN SEAT

390304464 102358
JAY PRAKASH 
KUMAR

RABINDRA 
KUMAR SUNITA DEVI SCNO 06-10-1999 918405981117 Indian OPEN SEAT

460818096 102364 RISHOV DAS
SATYARANJAN 
DAS SUSMITA DAS SCNO 17-03-2000 918902712299 Indian OPEN SEAT

420136620 102368
BEJJANKI 
VARSHA

BEJJANKI 
RAJENDER BEJJANKI VINODA BCNO 12-11-1999 918106998322 Indian OPEN SEAT

440815893 102371
SHIKHA 
VERMA

RAM AVTAR 
VERMA NEELAM VERMA SCNO 09-12-1995 919648023908 Indian OPEN SEAT

390511542 102372 ANJALI RATHI AJAY RATHI DAKSHA RATHI EWNO 31-10-2001 919982472890 Indian OPEN SEAT

160105656 102375
LOVELEEN 
DATTA SANDEEP DATTA MANJINDER DATTA GNNO 09-03-2001 919888836978 Indian OPEN SEAT

410206927 102377 E RAKSHAN A K EASWARAN E VIJAYALAKSHMI BCNO 22-03-2000 919842242744 Indian OPEN SEAT

410107080 102378 HAREESH RAJA
RAJA 
VIJAYARANGAM SUMATHI RAJA BCNO 09-09-2001 918760026304 Indian OPEN SEAT
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360700200 102380

SMRUTI 
RANJAN 
PANDA

JAGATRAM 
PANDA PANKAJINI NAYAK GNNO 25-12-2000 918895154802 Indian OPEN SEAT

120511935 102382
PARKI SYED 
AFEEFA

PARKI AHAMED 
HUSSAIN

PARKI SYED 
WAHEEDUNISA EWNO 27-07-2000 919440868644 Indian OPEN SEAT

281205969 102383
KASHMIERA 
MANOJ MANOJ KUMAR

VANDANA MANOJ 
KUMAR BCNO 05-06-2000 919633412778 Indian OPEN SEAT

450104630 102385
DIVYANSH 
RANA PAWAN SINGH HEMLATA EWNO 15-10-1998 919412680958 Indian OPEN SEAT

390306649 102387 MOHIT SINGH MANOJ SINGH REKHA SINGH GNNO 01-10-2000 917974852320 Indian OPEN SEAT
230207040 102392 NEHA YADAV SUDESH YADAV SANYOGITA YADAV BCNO 22-04-2000 919992190661 Indian OPEN SEAT

120517041 102398
MANTHA SRI 
PRAVALLIKA

MANTHA 
VENKATA 
RAGHAVENDRA TANIKELLA SURYAKALA GNNO 23-12-2000 919908194729 Indian OPEN SEAT

390322977 102401

SHUBHAM 
JYOTI 
MANGUAL

LAXMIDHAR 
MANGUAL SNEHALATA MANGUAL SCNO 14-05-1999 919460555457 Indian OPEN SEAT

390360522 102404
KIRODI LAL 
MEENA

LALLU RAM 
MEENA RAJANTI MEENA STNO 07-06-2001 917615967676 Indian OPEN SEAT

200153892 102406
HIMANSHI 
DEWAN HARISH DEWAN MANJU DEWAN GNNO 30-03-2001 918178405325 Indian OPEN SEAT

460816287 102408
SOUMODIP 
SARKAR BIDYUT SARKAR CHHANDA SARKAR BCNO 21-02-2000 919734506227 Indian OPEN SEAT

430100963 102410
SUDIPA 
CHAUDHURI

SADHAN 
CHAUDHURI

SIBANI SUTRADHAR 
CHAUDHURI GNNO 07-10-1999 919612604253 Indian OPEN SEAT

150221717 102418
SULEMAN 
BESRA SAMUEL BESRA MINA SOREN STNO 10-01-1999 919431825319 Indian OPEN SEAT

280302752 102419 AYSHA SHERIN

K SAIDU 
MOHAMED 
SHEFFIK

NASEEMA SHEFFIK 
KODUNGUKARAN BCNO 09-12-2001 919072034823 Indian OPEN SEAT
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300103056 102420 PIYUSH DHOTE AJAY DHOTE MEENA DHOTE SCNO 20-09-2000 918818872917 Indian OPEN SEAT

300316505 102424
PREYASH 
KUMAWAT

RADHESHYAM 
KUMAWAT

AJODHYA BAI 
KUMAWAT BCNO 16-02-1999 919630075338 Indian OPEN SEAT

310602154 102432

INGLE 
UDAYSINGH 
GAJANAN GAJANAN SUNITA BCNO 23-04-2000 918379853451 Indian OPEN SEAT

380201077 102433 ANIRUDAR
CHANDER 
SHEKHAR MEENAKSHI BCNO 26-06-2000 919465807761 Indian OPEN SEAT

270245459 102440 NIKITHA S N SHIVANANDA N V JYOTHI P GNNO 06-12-2001 919686585584 Indian OPEN SEAT

170200164 102445 ADITI JAISWAL
PUSHKAR LAL 
JAISWAL GULAB KALI JAISWAL BCNO 16-08-1999 917805834620 Indian OPEN SEAT

460801583 102446 MANJIMA DAS KALLOL DAS TUSHIMA DAS GNNO 24-03-2001 916291035528 Indian OPEN SEAT
311000012 102448 ADITI DUBEY DINESH DUBEY ANJANA DUBEY GNNO 19-07-2001 918928327205 Indian OPEN SEAT
230206351 102450 ANKITA MANOJ KUMAR SAROJ BALA BCNO 27-12-1996 918708060840 Indian OPEN SEAT

200108915 102453
APARNA 
KUMARI

MURARI 
CHOUDHARY MAMTA CHOUDHARY GNNO 12-12-2001 919582939281 Indian OPEN SEAT

210100706 102459

SNEHA 
JEETENDRA 
GAONKAR

GAONKAR 
JITENDRA GAONKAR RUPA GNNO 22-09-2001 919850832749 Indian OPEN SEAT

390318648 102460 PINKI KUMARI SANWARMAL SANGEETA DEVI SCNO 05-07-2000 919815999583 Indian OPEN SEAT

280303113 102464 A V PARVATHY
A N 
VIJAYAKUMAR UMA S GNNO 24-05-2000 919947812411 Indian OPEN SEAT

390514048 102465
MUSKAN 
DEEP ARORA ANAND PARKASH VEENA RANI GNNO 06-06-2000 919050189334 Indian OPEN SEAT

170304225 102467 LISA BAJAJ ASHOK BAJAJ NEELU BAJAJ GNNO 01-10-1999 919425211193 Indian OPEN SEAT

281105095 102474
GAYATHRI 
BINOD BINOD K AJITHA C J BCNO 25-10-2001 919447699207 Indian OPEN SEAT
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200145470 102476 ROHIT PRASAD
RAJENDRA 
PRASAD AHILYA PRASAD BCNO 23-01-1999 919810410591 Indian OPEN SEAT

311124778 102481

MOHIT 
PRAKASH 
GHATOLE

PRAKASH K 
GHATOLE SUREKHA GHATOLE BCNO 27-06-2001 919665440325 Indian OPEN SEAT

200145519 102493 MONIKA MUKESH KUMAR KIRAN BCNO 13-04-2002 919468155487 Indian OPEN SEAT

200155317 102496 ANISH KUMAR
VIDYAKAR 
PRABHAT PREMSHILA DEVI BCNO 09-01-2000 919709657210 Indian OPEN SEAT

380201526 102498
KANAV 
BANSAL MUKESH BANSAL DEEPIKA BANSAL GNNO 05-03-2001 919915782023 Indian OPEN SEAT

420105550 102504
ENDURI 
TEJASWI

ENDURI BHOPAL 
RAJU ENDURI BHARATHI SCNO 17-12-2001 919700125195 Indian OPEN SEAT

420119381 102506
GUNDA 
JAYASRI

GUNDA 
SUBBARAO

GUNDA VENKATA 
RAMALAKSHMI GNNO 08-08-2000 919492315660 Indian OPEN SEAT

390510646 102521 MAHIMA
NAGENDRA 
SINGH RAJNI DEVI BCNO 22-08-1998 918005813735 Indian OPEN SEAT

460806017 102523
PURBAMEGH 
CHATTERJEE

PRASENJIT 
CHATTERJEE SULEKHA CHATTERJEE GNNO 06-06-2000 918017487790 Indian OPEN SEAT

410602446 102528 JAYAVELAN R RAMAR V SUBBULAKSHMI R BCNO 05-03-2002 919042470010 Indian OPEN SEAT

311019396 102531

SUWASIYA 
POOJA 
CHOTUJI CHOTUJI KUMADEVI GNNO 12-04-1997 917738427539 Indian OPEN SEAT

311011021 102540

SARAH 
GULAM 
SHAIKH

GULAM 
MOHAMMED M 
SHAIKH

SOFIYA GULAM 
MOHAMMED SHAIKH GNNO 14-01-2002 919324135593 NRI OPEN SEAT

420108808 102542

PAKALA 
VISHWAK SEN 
REDDY

P SRINIVAS 
REDDY P SINDHUJA REDDY GNNO 10-12-2001 919848139215 Indian OPEN SEAT

311000435 102548

SHINDE 
ATHARVA 
DEEPAK DEEPAK SADHANA SCNO 06-11-2000 918169564565 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390336879 102551 SITA MEENA
RAM PHOOL 
MEENA KALLI DEVI STNO 08-12-2000 918619529073 Indian OPEN SEAT

160109874 102557
SAMPARKITA 
RANA SANJEEV RANA SUNITA RANA EWNO 29-06-2001 919815935575 Indian OPEN SEAT

280106544 102559
ATHUL K 
RAJAN RAJAN K JAYA T BCNO 23-08-2000 919562431087 Indian OPEN SEAT

450105488 102560
KARAN 
SUNDIYAL

RAJENDRA 
PRASAD 
SUNDRIYAL JYOTI SUNDRIYAL GNNO 28-07-2000 917351078019 Indian OPEN SEAT

420114024 102562 FIROS K A ABDUL KHADAR HAVAUMMA BCNO 30-07-1999 918129865699 Indian OPEN SEAT

280905991 102568
FASLUL 
FAJISHA M

MUHAMMED 
FAISAL M KOULATH K M BCNO 21-01-2001 919946756316 Indian OPEN SEAT

200141817 102569
ANIRUDH 
SETHI

BRIJESH KUMAR 
SETHI NEELAM SETHI GNNO 31-01-2001 919910379472 Indian OPEN SEAT

440600903 102570
SHIVANSH 
GAMBHIR RAJEEV GAMBHIR PRATIBHA GAMBHIR SCNO 17-08-1999 918853200416 Indian OPEN SEAT

390500334 102578
SUMEGHA 
PADHI

BIJAY KUMAR 
PADHI ARCHANA GNNO 18-04-2000 919437579396 Indian OPEN SEAT

460401068 102585
ANANTA 
BHANDARI

ARUN KUMAR 
BHANDARI REETA BHANDARI BCNO 17-10-2002 919046190181 Indian OPEN SEAT

311116035 102592

KRUTIKA 
RAJENDRA 
PUSEKAR

RAJENDRA 
LAHANUJI 
PUSEKAR

SUJATA RAJENDRA 
PUSEKAR SCNO 29-02-2000 917447333961 Indian OPEN SEAT

200103469 102594
PUSHKAR 
GAUTAM

ARBIND KUMAR 
SINGH PRATIBHA SINGH GNNO 28-10-2000 919899869922 Indian OPEN SEAT

200124068 102596 LOPAMUDRA NAVEEN KUMAR MONICA BCNO 09-12-2000 919953568572 Indian OPEN SEAT

311207155 102597
WADJE VIVEK 
KAILAS KAILAS VANDANA GNNO 30-08-2000 919422185026 Indian OPEN SEAT

360408899 102601 ALKA DAS PRAVAKARA DAS SWAPNA MOHANTY GNNO 09-09-2001 918117931334 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390509342 102602
SANJU 
KUMARI

VIJAY BAHADUR 
YADAV NIRMALA DEVI BCNO 22-11-1998 918707363916 Indian OPEN SEAT

440204483 102606

SHARAD 
KUMAR 
SRIVASTAVA

SUSHIL KUMAR 
SRIVASTAVA KUMUD SRIVASTAVA GNNO 24-06-2002 916306975322 Indian OPEN SEAT

460830461 102613
ABHIJIT 
SAHOO

RABINDRA NATH 
SAHOO USHARANI SAHOO BCNO 02-04-2001 919732820628 Indian OPEN SEAT

260301160 102623 SURBHI ANIL KUMAR ANITA DEVI BCNO 18-10-1999 917011133484 Indian OPEN SEAT

410109185 102624
NISHAL 
MCKKATY W

WILSON 
ANANDARAJ JEEN CHRISTINA BCNO 01-12-2000 919445019932 Indian OPEN SEAT

270105584 102625
SAIYADAMEEN 
 H GADYAL

HAYATCHAND 
GADYAL YASMEEN GADYAL BCNO 23-05-2000 918197414345 Indian OPEN SEAT

300200497 102627
SUJANYA 
BHARTI

RAMESH CHAND 
BHARTI SHAKUNTALA BHARTI SCNO 28-05-2000 918717877382 Indian OPEN SEAT

230209762 102633 PRIYANKA RAJENDRA SINGH NIRMALA SCNO 20-12-1997 918743860161 Indian OPEN SEAT

440202162 102634
SHIVANI 
SINGH OM PRAKASH VIMLA DEVI SCNO 01-07-1999 917317865823 Indian OPEN SEAT

120611823 102637
REDDI SAI 
KIRAN

REDDI 
APPIKONDA REDDI DHANALAKSHMI BCNO 04-06-2001 919492416397 Indian OPEN SEAT

200100335 102641
MOHD ADIL 
KHAN

LIYAQUAT ALI 
KHAN GULRANA KHAN EWNO 05-10-1996 919719230571 Indian OPEN SEAT

390515667 102642
PREETAM 
MEENA

RAMGOPAL 
MEENA NATI BAI MEENA STNO 20-10-2000 918209027453 Indian OPEN SEAT

120500025 102645

ADDANKI 
SOWMYA 
MERLINA

ADDANKI 
PURUSHOTHAMA 
RAJU

ADDANKI ESTHERU 
RANI SCNO 24-07-2002 919912449495 Indian OPEN SEAT

311104322 102649
SAKSHI R 
PANDILE

RAMDAS G 
PANDILE SANGITA R PANDILE BCNO 14-08-1998 919370258239 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420120546 102652

YALLAMPATI 
PAVAN 
KALYAN

Y 
MRUTHYUNJAYA Y HYMAVATHI BCNO 27-09-2000 919490072869 Indian OPEN SEAT

120101228 102654
SOWMYA 
VASAM APPARAO VASAM BHAVANI VASAM EWNO 29-09-2001 919492079055 Indian OPEN SEAT

411100737 102655 ABINAYA P
R 
PARTHASARATHY P SHANMUGAPRIYA BCNO 17-10-2000 919444252636 Indian OPEN SEAT

420400871 102656 V ARCHANA N VENKATESULU N B MANJULA BCNO 16-06-1999 916302831885 Indian OPEN SEAT

120201277 102659 P CHARITHA
P CHINNA 
MADDILETI P LAKSHMI DEVI SCNO 10-02-1999 918096196944 Indian OPEN SEAT

310307109 102660

GAWAI 
MRUNAL 
MILIND MILIND SANDHYA SCNO 17-04-2001 917588244421 Indian OPEN SEAT

410105402 102671
S VIJAYA 
RAGHAVAN N SRINIVASAN S SRIDEVI EWNO 26-07-2002 917200013017 Indian OPEN SEAT

160103158 102672 MUSKAN SANJEEV KUMAR NEELAM RANI EWNO 25-03-2001 919306368308 Indian OPEN SEAT

150229389 102673
SATAKSHI 
SHARMA GOPAL SHARMA ANNAPURNA SHARMA EWNO 11-10-1998 917546952701 Indian OPEN SEAT

420109322 102674
SATTAGALLA 
PRAVALLIKA

SATTAGALLA 
SATYANARAYANA 
GOUD SATTAGALLA SARALA BCNO 20-06-2000 919618616396 Indian OPEN SEAT

410104176 102680 ASHWINI S SANKAR G GOVINDAMMAL BCNO 22-05-2001 919894551019 Indian OPEN SEAT

410110762 102682 MADHUMITHA BALAMURUGAN MALLIKA BCNO 29-05-2001 918825868509 Indian OPEN SEAT

390325265 102683
ABHISHEK 
GAUTAM SRI RAM MATESHWARI DEVI SCNO 03-09-2000 917348709511 Indian OPEN SEAT

390606685 102691
GANPAT LAL 
MAHAWAR

MANGTI LAL 
MAHAWAR FULVANT DEVI SCNO 15-10-2000 919057989846 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120507259 102696
BOKKA 
NAGENDRA

BOKKA 
SRINIVASA RAO

BOKKA DHANA 
LAKSHMI BCNO 05-02-2000 919849779976 Indian OPEN SEAT

420105256 102705

CHINTHAKUNT
LA SOWMYA 
RANI

CHINTHAKUNTLA 
SHRAVAN KUMAR

CHINTHAKUNTLA 
SATHAMMA SCNO 27-08-1999 919966532500 Indian OPEN SEAT

120506782 102708

BYRAPURAM 
HEMANTH 
KUMAR REDDY

BYRAPURAM 
SREEDHARA 
REDDY

BYRAPURAM 
PADMAVATHI EWNO 08-12-1998 918500140075 Indian OPEN SEAT

410800920 102712 MERUDHULA J
JAYACHANDRARA
YAR C SUMATHI R BCNO 12-01-2001 919845631291 Indian OPEN SEAT

410109568 102715 BRINDHA S S SARAVANAN T S JAYAPRADHA BCNO 07-06-2001
384498408838
44 Indian OPEN SEAT

120505052 102717

VEMARAPU 
REDDY 
CHAITHANYA V SAMBA SIVAIAH V VARALAKSHMI SCNO 05-05-2002 918978121266 Indian OPEN SEAT

390307369 102718
POOJA 
KUMARI SAINI P L SAINI ANITA BCNO 25-12-1999 918290314317 Indian OPEN SEAT

240103336 102722
SHAGUN 
KATOCH

SANJEEVAN 
KUMAR MEENA GNNO 22-03-2001 918278807672 Indian OPEN SEAT

410210141 102728
MADHUVANT
HINI S SABAPATHY N AKILANDESWARI R BCNO 30-11-1999 919442120058 Indian OPEN SEAT

420400120 102742
MADDELA 
VAISHNAVI

MADDELA 
RAMESH MADDELA MADHAVI BCNO 01-01-2002 919440035111 Indian OPEN SEAT

120205569 102748
BODRAJ 
LAHARI

BODRAJ SOMA 
SEKHAR ACHARI

BODRAJ NAGA 
LAKSHMI BCNO 17-09-2000 919704844171 Indian OPEN SEAT

240102722 102757 SAHIL BALWANT SINGH MEERA DEVI SCNO 17-05-1999 917018272726 Indian OPEN SEAT

460902795 102758 SHRUTI DAS
GURU CHARAN 
DAS JABA DAS SCNO 02-11-2000 917001416054 Indian OPEN SEAT
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281208921 102759
GOKULKRISHN
A P PRASAD M V NISHA PRASAD BCNO 08-01-2001 918547148517 Indian OPEN SEAT

311108240 102760
UMME 
HABIBA MUMTAZ UDDIN NISHAT BCNO 07-06-2000 918208475127 Indian OPEN SEAT

420135434 102766
SAI GANESH 
DASARI D CHENNAPPA S JAYAMMA SCNO 19-10-2000 919440360149 Indian OPEN SEAT

440829898 102768

DEEPAK 
KUMAR 
BHASKAR

VIRENDRA 
KUMAR KALINDI DEVI SCNO 19-05-1998 918416894537 Indian OPEN SEAT

311502751 102770 SUYASH GADE SANJAY SAVITA BCNO 16-03-2002 919822548901 Indian OPEN SEAT

440206873 102772 KM VANDANA
SUBHASH 
CHANDRA MANJU DEVI SCNO 09-08-1997 918765214487 Indian OPEN SEAT

390507364 102774 SONA MEENA HARKESH MEENA BRAJ BAI STNO 10-12-2000 917733018452 Indian OPEN SEAT

441002102 102779
SUMAYYA 
NASIR

MOHAMMAD 
NASIRUDDIN AFSHAN NASIR GNNO 10-09-2000 919412596898 Indian OPEN SEAT

440511954 102781

SUSHIL 
KUMAR 
BHARTI NAND GOPAL PUSHPA DEVI SCNO 08-07-1994 917800475284 Indian OPEN SEAT

311000349 102782

SHAHEEM 
SHA 
MOHAMED

N SHAHUL 
HAMEED SHABNA SHAHUL GNNO 20-11-2000 919158850827 Indian OPEN SEAT

240202674 102783 BHUPENDER THAKUR CHAND KAMLA STNO 21-05-2000 919418996673 Indian OPEN SEAT

460800507 102784
SATYAM 
KUMAR

BHAWESH 
KUMAR SUCHAMWIKA KUMARI BCNO 03-02-2000 917870247238 Indian OPEN SEAT

281209205 102795
AISHWARYA 
ANIRUDHAN

VIYYATH KUTTAN 
ANIRUDHAN ANITA ANIRUDHAN BCNO 13-04-2000 918606507198 Indian OPEN SEAT

440302313 102797
NAVNEET 
KUMAR SINGH RANVEER SINGH UPASANA SINGH SCNO 13-12-2000 918923471656 Indian OPEN SEAT
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410207120 102810
SIVASANKARI 
D DHARMALINGAM LINGASARASWATHI BCNO 22-11-1999 919487073561 Indian OPEN SEAT

311309853 102816
PATIL SNEHAL 
SUDHAKAR

PATIL SUDHAKAR 
SANTOSH

PATIL VINITA 
SUDHAKAR BCNO 25-05-2001 919422748857 Indian OPEN SEAT

120104939 102820
UPPADA 
LAXMAN RAO UPPADA VISHNU UPPADA REVATHI BCNO 20-05-2001 918328043766 Indian OPEN SEAT

280708381 102821

MEGHA 
THERESA 
STEPHEN

BABY STEPHEN G 
S DEEPA VARGHESE GNNO 10-01-2001 918547588850 Indian OPEN SEAT

160114898 102825 PROMIL KULDEEP SINGH KAMLESH RANI SCNO 28-05-2000 919416659579 Indian OPEN SEAT

270803095 102837 PRIYANKA H R RAVIKUMAR H G JYOTHI H T GNNO 14-05-2000 919008513242 Indian OPEN SEAT

120512687 102839
DEVULAPALLI 
SUVARNA TEJA

DEVULAPALLI 
JAYA PRAKASH

DEVULAPALLI SANTHA 
KUMARI BCNO 15-06-2000 919666522981 Indian OPEN SEAT

411003218 102843 BHARATH V VENKATESH K GEETHA V BCNO 11-08-2000 919750091391 Indian OPEN SEAT

411404738 102848 KEERTHANA A ANBALAGAN S THILAGAM A BCNO 10-06-2000 919585694197 Indian OPEN SEAT

420106813 102849
GATTU 
CHANDANA

GATTU 
SAMMAIAH GATTU SWARUPA BCNO 31-08-1999 919908368236 Indian OPEN SEAT

390362104 102850
SIDDHARTHA 
VERMA

MAHENDRA 
KUMAR VERMA SITA DEVI SCNO 06-05-1999 918824434478 Indian OPEN SEAT

120302390 102854

TAMMIREDDY 
VENKATA 
KRISHNA

TAMMIREDDY 
KAMESWARA 
RAO

TAMMIREDDY 
HYMAVATHI BCNO 15-04-2000 918374117090 Indian OPEN SEAT

390356641 102858

SANDEEP 
KUMAR 
SHARMA

ASHOK KUMAR 
SHARMA ASHA DEVI EWNO 01-01-2000 918505038449 Indian OPEN SEAT
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310800755 102860

BADADE 
RITESH 
DATTATRAYA DATTATRAYA RANJANA BCNO 16-04-2000 917410557959 Indian OPEN SEAT

120601244 102865

DEVARAPALLI 
KRISHNA 
JNAPIKA D M R PRASAD D VIJAYA JYOTHI EWNO 25-05-2001 919293148879 Indian OPEN SEAT

320103895 102867

SANASAM 
PRIYOJIT 
SINGH

SANASAM 
MANGLEMBA 
SINGH

SANASAM SUSHILA 
DEVI BCNO 05-01-2000 917085375041 Indian OPEN SEAT

420113463 102869
VEERLAPATI 
SAHITHI

VEERLAPATI 
MADHU

VEERLAPATI DHANA 
LAXMI EWNO 13-12-2000 919505616096 Indian OPEN SEAT

120606199 102871
SEERAPU 
BHAVANI

SEERAPU 
NARAYANA RAO SEERAPU PUNYA VATHI BCNO 22-08-2001 919908256182 Indian OPEN SEAT

440813947 102876
ABHINAV 
SINGH SUSHIL KUMAR KIRAN RANI SCNO 08-08-1999 919721157239 Indian OPEN SEAT

390331440 102882
POOJA 
TAKHAR

RAJENDRA SINGH 
JAT SEEMA DEVI BCNO 17-08-2001 919829467378 Indian OPEN SEAT

420117927 102886
THATI 
SRAVAN BABU T NARAYANA T ESHWARAMMA STNO 04-09-1999 917680874376 Indian OPEN SEAT

410801855 102889 AAVU A
ATHYNARAYANAN 
 A VIJAYACHITRA G BCNO 12-05-2000 916383149110 Indian OPEN SEAT

280500333 102891 ASHWANI K A ASHOKA C K VIJAYAKUMARI M R BCNO 29-11-2000 919995105289 Indian OPEN SEAT

280301277 102894
AMNA 
HAMEEMA K I

ANWER HUSSAIN 
M K HABEEBA BEEBI K I STNO 31-03-2001 919497546688 Indian OPEN SEAT

390321572 102895
LAVANYA 
MEENA

PURUSHOTTAM 
MEENA NARANGI DEVI STNO 16-01-2000 919414001017 Indian OPEN SEAT

120303933 102901
MADDULURU 
SRAVANI

MADDULURU 
GIRI BABU

MADDULURU 
BRAMARAMBA BCNO 12-10-2000 917382080805 Indian OPEN SEAT
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300202554 102903
SAMIKSHA 
MISHRA

SATISH KUMAR 
MISHRA SHASHI MISHRA GNNO 27-10-2000 919425119386 Indian OPEN SEAT

410103751 102904 HARSHINI S SARAVANAN R VIMALA S BCNO 07-03-2001 919629313899 Indian OPEN SEAT

280107362 102905 SARANYA V SASIDHARAN M VASANTHA KUMARI J BCNO 25-09-1999 919633972010 Indian OPEN SEAT

120511450 102906

SANKE 
YASHWANTH 
TEJA

SANKE RAVI 
KUMAR SANKE JAYA LAKSHMI SCNO 28-08-2001 919866424875 Indian OPEN SEAT

270205167 102908
PERIAKARUPP
AN A ANNAMALAI PR JAYANTHI ALAGAPPAN GNNO 18-08-2000 918884778833 Indian OPEN SEAT

200101293 102915

SHOURYA 
VARDHAN 
SINGH 
SHEKHAWAT

MAHIPAL SINGH 
SHEKHAWAT RAJESHWARI RATHORE GNNO 25-11-2002 919478963648 Indian OPEN SEAT

150232399 102917
KRISHNA 
KUMAR RAM PRASAD RAM KUMARI SCNO 15-03-1999 918521470075 Indian OPEN SEAT

390313494 102920
SHASHANK 
CHAUHAN

KRISHAN KUMAR 
CHAUHAN NIRMALA CHAUHAN SCNO 28-04-2000 917790979799 Indian OPEN SEAT

311500352 102922

CHOUDHARY 
SALMAN 
ABDUL 
REHMAN ABDUL REHMAN AMINA GNNO 02-10-2000 918412088203 Indian OPEN SEAT

160102795 102924
ANMOL 
MAHAJAN KRISHAN GOPAL SEEMA DHINGRA GNNO 06-11-2001 919779599555 Indian OPEN SEAT

270204750 102928
PRUTHVI P 
REDDY

PRASANNA 
KUMAR H N GEETHA R C GNNO 09-05-2002 919743753750 Indian OPEN SEAT

310417439 102931
KATKADE 
APURVA SUNIL

KATKADE SUNIL 
JAGANNATH LATA BCNO 08-08-2000 918928611062 Indian OPEN SEAT

390325974 102932 DIKSHA MORE VIJAY MORE SNEHAL MORE GNNO 17-06-2000 919251037560 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390504037 102933
RANGILA 
BHARTI

SHRI 
RATNESHWAR 
PASWAN VEENA DEVI SCNO 20-06-2001 918529126809 Indian OPEN SEAT

280703293 102935
ASWATHY 
KRISHNA S

SANDEEP GOPAL 
D REMA A R GNNO 07-04-2000 919447409649 Indian OPEN SEAT

420203799 102936

BOLGAM 
CHANDRASHE
KAR GOUD

BOLGAM 
SUDARSHAN 
GOUD BOLGAM RENUKA BCNO 05-07-2001 919704849411 Indian OPEN SEAT

410120087 102938
TEJASWINI 
EMMIDISETTY E V GOPINATH E MANJULA GNNO 05-12-1999 916382335512 Indian OPEN SEAT

440900099 102942
HIMANSHI 
SINGH PREETAM SINGH SUDESH SCNO 28-08-1997 919719562814 Indian OPEN SEAT

140206684 102946
SWAGATA 
SAIKIA

UTPAL KUMAR 
SAIKIA BHANU HAZARIKA GNNO 20-02-2000 916000203611 Indian OPEN SEAT

310416712 102959

RATHOD 
SACHIN 
RAMESHWAR RAMESHWAR MAHANANDA BCNO 28-08-1999 919021602037 Indian OPEN SEAT

310900191 102961
SRUSHTI 
SANJAY PATEL

SANJAY 
BANGESH PATEL SHEETAL SANJAY PATEL GNNO 04-07-2000 919421520867 Indian OPEN SEAT

390329715 102964 RAHUL MINA
GIRRAJ PRASAD 
MINA SAROJ DEVI STNO 15-09-2001 918104627090 Indian OPEN SEAT

281101041 102972
AFITHA S 
MOHAN JAYAMOHANAN V SUJA J BCNO 18-02-2000 919656266089 Indian OPEN SEAT

200119198 102973
HIMANSHI 
KOHLI VIKRAM KOHLI SUDHA KOHLI GNNO 23-06-2001 919560391713 Indian OPEN SEAT

120204331 102975 K SREELEKHA K RAMAKRISHNA K MALLESWARI BCNO 22-05-2000 919491850773 Indian OPEN SEAT

420125395 102981

GOGULA 
DURGA 
SASIDHAR

GOGULA 
MAHESWARA GOGULA ALIVELI BCNO 11-07-2001 919959175621 Indian OPEN SEAT
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360501446 102982
SWETAPADMA 
 DASH

NIMAI CHARAN 
DASH SNIGDHARANI RATH EWNO 09-02-1999 919861822620 Indian OPEN SEAT

420131300 102988
GUNDALA 
AAKANKSHA

GUNDALA CHINA 
LINGAIAH GUNDALA JANAKI BCNO 05-08-2001 918790138076 Indian OPEN SEAT

120608981 102996
GARIKAPATI 
VAISHNAVI

GARIKAPATI 
MAHESH

YARLAGADDA 
ANURADHA GNNO 08-06-2002 918885405599 Indian OPEN SEAT

320101569 102997

BITA 
MOIRANGTHE
M

M MUHINDRO 
SINGH M O INDIRA DEVI GNNO 10-02-2002 917005247092 Indian OPEN SEAT

420107333 102999

PEETHALA 
HANNAH 
GRACE

PEETHALA 
JONADAB

PEETHALA SUVARNA 
GRACE BCNO 06-04-2001 919441261763 Indian OPEN SEAT

420301810 103000
BHUKYA 
SHIRISHA BHUKYA RAMESH BHUKYA RAMA DEVI STNO 01-01-2001 919676697306 Indian OPEN SEAT

120511574 103003
JUJJUVARAPU 
KUSHAL

JUJJUVARAPU 
MANIKYALARAO JUJJUVARAPU PUJITHA SCNO 03-11-2000 919948185969 Indian OPEN SEAT

270880368 103006
HRUTHIK 
ARADHYA P R RENUKARADHYA P C KAVITHA EWNO 26-08-2000 918152067658 Indian OPEN SEAT

390513973 103016
SAJAL 
CHAUHAN RAJENDRA SINGH POONAM CHAUHAN GNNO 01-01-2000 919415825553 Indian OPEN SEAT

260309901 103019
ANISHA 
KUMARI MANOJ KUMAR RITA DEVI SCNO 14-03-2001 916206597299 Indian OPEN SEAT

120601389 103021
SAMPATHIRAO 
 KALYANI S KESAVARAO B SUSEELA BCNO 04-02-2001 916281604733 Indian OPEN SEAT

270307471 103024 SRUSHTI D M MAHANTHAPPA P ANITHA A H BCNO 18-09-2000 919731751152 Indian OPEN SEAT

280100473 103025

JERRY 
MATHEW 
NINAN NINAN MATHEW SUNITA JOHN NINAN GNNO 29-08-2000 919847937399 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120402152 103031
THONDAMALL
A SRI VIDYA

THONDAMALLA 
VENKATESWARLU

THONDAMALLA 
KHADARAMMA BCNO 18-07-2000 919000518168 Indian OPEN SEAT

130101900 103033
HAGE 
DINSUNG HAGE TADE NAWANG LHAMU STNO 21-05-2001 919402211873 Indian OPEN SEAT

420115813 103034
KETHAVATH 
VENKATESH

KETHAVATH 
THAVU KETHAVATH RAMI STNO 16-04-2000 919885789001 Indian OPEN SEAT

160100512 103035
NAUREEN 
MUMTAJ

SADIQ 
MOHAMMED MUMTAJ BEGUM STNO 16-07-2002 919418877727 Indian OPEN SEAT

390317707 103036

ADITYA 
NARESH 
JAISWAL

NARESH KUMAR 
JAISWAL

MAMTA NARESH 
JAISWAL BCNO 07-09-2000

149898271514
98 Indian OPEN SEAT

420124287 103038

CHANDRA 
JAHNAVI 
ARTHI

CHANDRA 
DINESH BABU METTLA ASHA LATHA GNNO 04-05-2002 919985816675 Indian OPEN SEAT

450100362 103040 ALISHA MOHD JAVED REENA JAVED BCNO 30-06-2000 919897826014 Indian OPEN SEAT

310200103 103043

NABEEL 
AHMED 
JAMEEL 
AHMED JAMEEL AHMED NUSRAT KHANAM GNNO 20-10-1998 919423445177 Indian OPEN SEAT

390507552 103045
SHWETA 
GAUTAM S R GAUTAM USHA DEVI SCNO 15-08-2000 919084119808 Indian OPEN SEAT

390203964 103048 HAMIDA BANO MOHD ASLAM BULKESH BANO BCNO 17-03-1998 919521330716 Indian OPEN SEAT

300310866 103049
GAUTAM 
BHANDARI

DEEPAK 
BHANDARI MADHURI BHANDARI GNNO 18-04-2001 919644433559 Indian OPEN SEAT

280103712 103050
AGNES MERIN 
THOMAS REJI THOMAS ELIZABETH S GNNO 09-05-2000 917356428114 Indian OPEN SEAT

390347797 103051

ANANT 
KUMAR 
BARIWA

AJAY KUMAR 
BAIRWA LADBAI DEVI SCNO 15-03-1998 918290855178 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120501204 103053
PULIPAKA 
ANGELINE

PULIPAKA 
JEREMIAH PULIPAKA SARAH BCNO 06-12-1998 919030097643 Indian OPEN SEAT

280103940 103057
SNEHA MARIA 
SHAJI SHAJI JACOB REKHA HERSHALL GNNO 20-06-1999 918921681399 Indian OPEN SEAT

200123514 103064 VICKY SINGH
GYANENDER 
SINGH SUNITA DEVI SCNO 10-07-1998 919873110261 Indian OPEN SEAT

280903664 103065
MOHAMED 
FAIZ ABOOBACKER NOORJAHAN BCNO 11-05-2000 919048159413 Indian OPEN SEAT

390310457 103067 ANIKET YADAV
RAJ KUMAR 
YADAV CHITRA YADAV BCNO 03-10-2001 919214519855 Indian OPEN SEAT

390326808 103071
AKSHAY 
SHARMA

BHAGWAN 
SAHAY SHARMA SANTOSH SHARMA EWNO 18-07-2001 918005918988 Indian OPEN SEAT

420100724 103073

KUMBALA 
NIRUPAMA 
REDDY

KUMBALA 
SRINIVAS REDDY KUMBALA ANITHA EWNO 20-08-2002 919441062553 Indian OPEN SEAT

280908780 103076 NISHMA K M
MUHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA K NASEEMA BEEGUM BCNO 11-06-2001 917736631231 Indian OPEN SEAT

300202199 103078
PRAGATI 
SHAKYA P L SHAKYA GEETA SHAKYA SCNO 27-01-2000 917734911871 Indian OPEN SEAT

420128757 103088
SUMA SREE 
JALADI

SRINIVAS RAO 
JALADI

PRASANNA KUMARI 
JALADI SCNO 15-05-2001 916300166022 Indian OPEN SEAT

410206197 103092 SREE RESMI S SURESH KUMAR V SUGANDHI P GNNO 02-10-2001 919894744291 Indian OPEN SEAT

411403126 103094 RITHIKA K
KAMALANATHAN 
V SASIKALA K BCNO 23-08-2001 916379426540 Indian OPEN SEAT

390480536 103095
SEJAL 
GAWARIA

KUNDAN 
GAWARIA SANGEETA BCNO 07-08-2000 919414566349 Indian OPEN SEAT

200124821 103096
PRATIBHA 
BISWAS PRATAP BISWAS MINA SCNO 23-11-2000 919467215294 Indian OPEN SEAT

270234506 103101
NISHANTH V 
GOWDA

VENKATESHA 
GOWDA SHOBHA GNNO 11-04-2001 919448922891 Indian OPEN SEAT

440904624 103102 VIBHU GARG RAJEEV GARG REENA GARG GNNO 27-07-2000 919897426277 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120107510 103111
NISSANKARAR
AO KAVYA

NISSANKARARAO 
UDAYA 
CHANDRA RAO

NISSANKARARAO SIVA 
RANJANI EWNO 26-11-1999 919948918965 Indian OPEN SEAT

260303798 103115 SONY MURMU LAKHAN MURMU SANJHALI HEMBROM STNO 28-10-1997 918521112525 Indian OPEN SEAT

440823852 103117
SANDHYA 
KAUTSLAYAN SRI RAM PAN MATI SCNO 08-07-1996 919415784421 Indian OPEN SEAT

240103479 103118
SUNIDHI 
SHARMA

MANOHAR LAL 
SHARMA VINOD KUMARI GNNO 18-09-2000 919817036358 Indian OPEN SEAT

120203897 103124 B JYOTHIRMAI

B 
SATHYANARAYAN
A B LAXMIDEVI BCNO 13-12-1999 919393811387 Indian OPEN SEAT

310909448 103130

SATGHARE 
NUTAN 
SAHEBRAO SAHEBRAO JYOTI BCNO 27-06-2000 918698461487 Indian OPEN SEAT

390603942 103136
BHAWIKA 
MOORJANI

KISHORE KUMAR 
MOORJANI KAJAL MOORJANI GNNO 01-10-2001 919587030510 Indian OPEN SEAT

410610932 103137 ABINAYA M MURUGAN S PADMAVATHI M BCNO 10-07-2001 919486512258 Indian OPEN SEAT

270222440 103151 VIDYASHREE NINGANNA GOLA BASAMMA BCNO 26-04-2000 917760998050 Indian OPEN SEAT

440400070 103155 SHAINA KHAN SHAMIM KHAN NAGMA KHAN BCNO 27-02-1998 918532986350 Indian OPEN SEAT

410119558 103157
ANTONY 
JERALD A ANAND JACOB AMUDHA BCNO 04-06-2001 917871255169 Indian OPEN SEAT

120107348 103158
PENMETHSA 
EBENEZER

PENMETHSA 
JOHN

KOMMU GRACE MANI 
KUMARI BCNO 09-10-1999 919966008899 Indian OPEN SEAT

300105927 103160
LAVANYA 
BHARADWAJ

LALIT 
BHARADWAJ

CHANDRAKALA 
BHARADWAJ BCNO 23-01-2002 919617858540 Indian OPEN SEAT

310801476 103165

KAMBLE 
SHREYA 
SAMBHAJI SAMBHAJI SAVITA SCNO 12-09-2000 917972161186 Indian OPEN SEAT

Page 2846 of 7016



LIST FOR EIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR STRAY VACANCY UG 2019 (OPEN SEAT)
Rollno Rank Name FatherName MotherName CandCat Dob mobileNo Nationality AppliedCounselling

311125909 103166

SALVE 
PRAJYOT 
CHANGDEO CHANGDEO SATYASHEELA BCNO 05-08-2000 917507045982 Indian OPEN SEAT

420113970 103171

YASA 
MEGANA 
REDDY

YASA LINGA 
REDDY Y KAVYA REDDY GNNO 29-05-2001 919440818041 Indian OPEN SEAT

460101036 103172 DOLLY SUREKA
MAHESH KUMAR 
SUREKA SHILPI SUREKA GNNO 28-11-1999 919330304137 Indian OPEN SEAT

390102939 103179

NAVIN 
KUMAR 
GUGALIYA

SHANKER LAL 
KHATIK ASHA DEVI SCNO 05-03-2002 919928488956 Indian OPEN SEAT

380502022 103182 SAKSHI GARG
RAMESH KUMAR 
GARG RAVI KIRAN GNNO 31-07-2001 919915050903 Indian OPEN SEAT

460817948 103200 MEGHA SHAW
RAMAN KUMAR 
SHAW JYOTI SHAW BCNO 28-08-1996 917908304766 Indian OPEN SEAT

280105462 103201
ADITYA 
PRASANTH

PRASANTHA 
KUMAR T ANITHA PRASANTH GNNO 23-03-2000 919447251614 Indian OPEN SEAT

390329210 103202
MAMTA 
HANSALIYA

SHARWAN RAM 
HANSALIYA SEEMA DEVI SCNO 06-05-1998 919610538609 Indian OPEN SEAT

300201467 103203 NITESH SAHU VIRENDRA SAHU MANJU SAHU BCNO 23-07-1999 918435160678 Indian OPEN SEAT

270801811 103205
SUBHIKSHITH 
M

MAHADEVASWA
MY M BHAGYAMMA BCNO 06-11-2000 919731782254 Indian OPEN SEAT

410204228 103209
DHAYANANTH
AN J JAYAPRAKASH K S DHANALAKSHMI J BCNO 07-01-2002 919360157479 Indian OPEN SEAT

380303136 103210
HARSHA 
VERMA RAKESH VERMA RENU VERMA BCNO 18-02-2000 919417029699 Indian OPEN SEAT

460201382 103214
BISWESWAR 
MONDAL MUKUL MONDAL BANDANA MONDAL SCNO 04-03-2000 918145120182 Indian OPEN SEAT

440827035 103215
SATAPAL 
YADAV JAYARAM YADAV PARAWATI DEVI BCNO 08-07-1989 919559640961 Indian OPEN SEAT
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380101707 103218 NEHA PODDAR PANKAJ PODDAR NEETU PODDAR GNNO 26-03-2000 919417450803 Indian OPEN SEAT

440907714 103219 PRAGYA SINGH GEETAM SINGH KIRAN SINGH SCNO 04-03-1999 917417412108 Indian OPEN SEAT

120605724 103220

PENTAKOTA G 
N VENKATA 
SAI KUMAR

PENTAKOTA 
NOOKESWARA 
RAO

PENTAKOTA 
VARALAKSHMI BCNO 27-11-1996 918331810612 Indian OPEN SEAT

280802457 103221 ARDRA N JAGANIDASAN N SHEEJA M BCNO 21-01-2000 919539534042 Indian OPEN SEAT

430102133 103223
NARGIS 
SULTANA MAFIZUL ISLAM KOHINOOR BEGAM EWNO 02-08-2000 916909083240 Indian OPEN SEAT

460601587 103227
DURGESH 
KUMAR SAHU BALARAM SAHU NINI SAHU GNNO 08-11-2000 918910660891 Indian OPEN SEAT

410907083 103230 VELAN S SARAVANAN N VIJAYALAKSHMI S BCNO 21-03-2002 919442262950 Indian OPEN SEAT

390352075 103238
ROHIT KUMAR 
BUNKAR

NAGAR MAL 
BUNKAR VINODI DEVI SCNO 08-05-2000 917877587312 Indian OPEN SEAT

280800841 103240 NANDANA K VELAYUDHAN K PADMINI T K BCNO 31-03-1999 919747768202 Indian OPEN SEAT

280907885 103241
FIDHA SHIRIN 
P K MOHAMMED P K RASIYA BEEGAM K C BCNO 04-06-1999 919446095088 Indian OPEN SEAT

150238051 103243
MONTY 
KUMARI M K SINGH SANGITA SINGH EWNO 23-02-1998

232899392323
28 Indian OPEN SEAT

390343916 103244
RAGHUVEER 
KAMLIYA

BHANWAR LAL 
KAMLIYA ASHI DEVI SCNO 15-09-1999 918955521227 Indian OPEN SEAT

311013721 103246 KHAN AFREEN NASIM SHANAZ BANO GNNO 10-02-2000 919082000846 Indian OPEN SEAT
410208562 103251 SANDHIYA S SELVARAJ R BALAMANI S BCNO 08-09-2001 919942935358 Indian OPEN SEAT
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220114578 103261

SINHA 
UTKARSH 
NARSINHBHAI NARSINHBHAI GITABEN SCNO 03-11-2001 918153990882 Indian OPEN SEAT

220106730 103262 PATEL KUSH RAJENDRABHAI CHHAYABEN GNNO 13-12-2000 919727503096 Indian OPEN SEAT

440106630 103267 SOMYA GUPTA
RATNAKAR 
GUPTA DEEPTI GUPTA GNNO 09-07-2000 918433289687 Indian OPEN SEAT

380400741 103270
RUCHIKA 
SHARMA RAKESH SHARMA KALPANA SHARMA GNNO 09-07-2000 919988495081 Indian OPEN SEAT

140203236 103281
KUOLAVO U 
PESEYIE

VILHOUSIE 
PESEYIE LILY PESEYIE STNO 02-05-2001 919436017024 Indian OPEN SEAT

410101139 103284 MANASVI S SURESH BABU N PUNITHA S GNNO 01-03-2002 919499946115 Indian OPEN SEAT

410902959 103289

DURAI 
RANGANATHA
N M MOORTHY S KAVITHA M BCNO 25-11-2000 917904657635 Indian OPEN SEAT

410106947 103302 ASHWIN J A K JAYARAMAN J RENUKA EWNO 24-04-2001 919600329724 Indian OPEN SEAT

280404793 103307 SANDRA N
CHANDRASEKARA
N N JALAJA CHANDRAN BCNO 12-09-2000 919847585249 Indian OPEN SEAT

441106043 103309 SURAJ KUMAR RAJESH KUMAR SHARDA DEVI SCNO 01-01-2000 919450248094 Indian OPEN SEAT
270229993 103310 THRUPTHI A AMARNATH V ASHA DEVI R GNNO 23-03-2000 919986661944 Indian OPEN SEAT

281202430 103313 SUNOJ KS
K V 
SUBRAMANIAN K V SREEDEVI BCNO 27-11-1999 917736813103 Indian OPEN SEAT

390319986 103314
ANOUSHKA 
SINGH

AMIT KUMAR 
SINGH KALPANA SINGH GNNO 11-05-2001 919828016876 Indian OPEN SEAT

390501514 103327
SHRAIYA 
MISHRA

DINESH KUMAR 
MISHRA ALKA MISHRA GNNO 17-05-2001 919680664810 Indian OPEN SEAT

410208366 103332 RAGASALINI K
KARUNAKARAN K 
R SARASWATHI K BCNO 09-05-2001 919443930181 Indian OPEN SEAT

390327953 103334
BHAGYA 
SHREE RAJ KUMAR GEETA DEVI SCNO 26-11-1999 918448467946 Indian OPEN SEAT
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220801067 103338
JIVRAJ 
CHOUDHARY

TRIKMA 
CHOUDHARY OKHI BAN GNNO 12-12-2000 919909589139 Indian OPEN SEAT

270703067 103348
ASHUTOSH 
PATTANSHETTI

ANAND 
PATTANSHETTI ANITA BCNO 24-07-2001 917406238329 Indian OPEN SEAT

120104309 103349

DEVALLA 
MANI 
MANASA

DEVALLA NAGA 
RAJU

DEVALLA SIVA 
PARVATHI BCNO 03-11-1999 919966255333 Indian OPEN SEAT

280803011 103353 NAJUMA SHAREEF TASLEEM SHAEKH BCNO 18-01-2001 917012469384 Indian OPEN SEAT

311100481 103367 TRIVENI UIKEY
GANESH PRASAD 
UIKEY SANGITA UIKEY STNO 21-12-2000 918224862909 Indian OPEN SEAT

120303154 103371
YETURU 
SREEJA

YETURU 
RAGHURAMI 
REDDY

YETURU SANTHI 
LAKSHMI EWNO 02-11-2000 919866653537 Indian OPEN SEAT

200103319 103372 HARSH JAIKISHAN REKHA GNNO 15-12-2000 917982613130 Indian OPEN SEAT

281102768 103375

KRISHNA 
NARAYAN 
SRINIVAS SRINIVAS GOPALA PRIYA SRINIVAS GNNO 23-07-1999 919447024097 Indian OPEN SEAT

200136080 103378 ASHISH VINOD KUMAR SHAKUNTLA GNNO 15-05-2000 919813311313 Indian OPEN SEAT

200131807 103381
SEJAL 
MANGLA MANOJ MANGLA GEETA MANGLA GNNO 24-02-2001 919310983058 Indian OPEN SEAT

311121829 103382
ANSHUJA 
MUNDLE

KEWALRAM 
MUNDLE BHAWNA MUNDLE BCNO 16-04-2001 919975531504 Indian OPEN SEAT

420128678 103384
ESLAVATH 
TRIVENI

ESLAVATH 
SRINIVAS NAIK ESLAVATH SANTHOLI STNO 21-09-2001 919440479416 Indian OPEN SEAT

410110398 103388
SATHIYA 
PRAKASH RAMESH CHITRA BCNO 12-04-2002 919566969534 Indian OPEN SEAT

150241872 103404
GEETANJALI 
SUMAN VIJAY KUMAR AMITA KUMARI SCNO 02-02-2001 917979036214 Indian OPEN SEAT

280603303 103406
SIDHARTH 
NAIR P

PRESANNAN 
PILLAI JYOTHILEKSHMI GNNO 02-02-1999 919847704172 Indian OPEN SEAT
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410107430 103417
SNEHA KRISH 
S P PRABHAKAR M SRIDEVI V SCNO 10-07-2001 918610304273 Indian OPEN SEAT

200152865 103421
ANJALI 
SAROHA

RAM NIWAS 
SAROHA PUSHPA SAROHA SCNO 28-06-1999 918448343157 Indian OPEN SEAT

390360981 103426
HEMANT 
VALMIKI

MAHESH LAL 
VALMIKI SHIMLA DEVI SCNO 06-09-2000 917976708013 Indian OPEN SEAT

260302707 103432
SAMPAD 
MAHATO

DHANANJOY 
MAHATO

PROMILA BALA 
MAHATO BCNO 20-07-1999 918637559738 Indian OPEN SEAT

311121826 103434
PRATHAMESH 
SARAG RAJESH AARTI BCNO 29-05-2001 919765449844 Indian OPEN SEAT

170303123 103445
NIKITA 
THAWAIT

DINESH KUMAR 
THAWAIT RANJITA THAWAIT GNNO 01-04-1999 918889500014 Indian OPEN SEAT

441003452 103447
DIVYANSH 
THAKUR

UMESH KUMAR 
THAKUR ARCHANA THAKUR BCNO 14-03-2000 919997124624 Indian OPEN SEAT

280707781 103453
SUSANNA 
MARY SOBY SOBY JACOB RINCY JACOB GNNO 15-04-2001 919947898673 Indian OPEN SEAT

441111853 103454
NIMISH 
TRIPATHI NEERAJ TRIPATHI USHA TRIPATHI GNNO 15-02-2001 919415336704 Indian OPEN SEAT

200137495 103458
TUSHAR 
CHAUHAN RAJENDRA SINGH VINEETA DEVI EWNO 27-07-1997 919911242417 Indian OPEN SEAT

300102305 103466
HITESH 
HIMTHANI

RAMESH KUMAR 
HIMTHANI SEEMA HIMTHANI EWNO 01-11-1999 917898926287 Indian OPEN SEAT

440108901 103475 PRIYANKA VIRENDRA SINGH GEETA DEVI SCNO 12-06-1998 917456837659 Indian OPEN SEAT

230206835 103476
HARDIK 
GUPTA

OM PRAKASH 
GUPTA VINEETA GNNO 21-07-2001 917015518699 Indian OPEN SEAT

390504088 103479 ISHA GUPTA
VINAY KUMAR 
GUPTA NEELAM GUPTA GNNO 15-09-2001 919413001900 Indian OPEN SEAT

390304017 103482
NISHANT 
PUROHIT

RAVI SHANKAR 
PUROHIT MAMTA PUROHIT GNNO 03-08-1998 917231800582 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311019688 103484

RISHABH 
JAYLESH 
NANAVATI

JAYLESH 
GORDHANBHAI 
NANAVATI

SARIKA JAYLESH 
NANAVATI SCNO 24-08-2001 918850247847 Indian OPEN SEAT

390357364 103488
ANKUR 
KUMAR DEEPAK GEETA SCNO 11-12-2001 917023902971 Indian OPEN SEAT

160101225 103499
VISHESH 
KUMAR ASHOK KUMAR RITU BCNO 04-11-2001 918968535252 Indian OPEN SEAT

300201300 103501 LAXMI SINGH
RAM NARESH 
DOHARE GEETA DEVI SCNO 30-10-2001 919425790110 Indian OPEN SEAT

280812175 103505
BINDHYA 
KRISHNA R

RAMAKRISHNAN 
CHERUVATH BINDHU M P BCNO 26-09-2000 919446642180 Indian OPEN SEAT

390506763 103511
KUSUM 
GUPTA S P GUPTA REENA GUPTA GNNO 05-02-2002 919424139525 Indian OPEN SEAT

230102881 103516 ANUJ LEKHRAJ SATYABATI BCNO 14-09-1998 917082266127 Indian OPEN SEAT

460806233 103521
SUPRIT 
CHOUDHURY

SANJIB 
CHOUDHURY SARMILA CHOUDHURY GNNO 31-01-2000 917686872471 Indian OPEN SEAT

311520591 103522

CHOWDHARI 
PRATHAM 
HARESH HARESH KAVITA BCNO 16-12-2001 919881182274 Indian OPEN SEAT

270707861 103534
NEIL JASON 
PINTO CLIFFORD PINTO MAVIS PINTO GNNO 25-01-2002 918296320784 Indian OPEN SEAT

440208851 103540
KM SHAILJA 
SONKAR RAJESH SONKAR MADHURI SONKAR SCNO 11-07-1997 918960666296 Indian OPEN SEAT

410114229 103543 NIDHI S P SIVAKUMAR EKTA BHARTI BCNO 07-02-2001 919282337744 Indian OPEN SEAT

120205826 103545

SHAIK 
SHAJIYA 
SUNAYANA SHAIK SHAFIULLA

HAKEEM NASEEMA 
AKTHAR BCNO 18-08-1999 919492288521 Indian OPEN SEAT

120300714 103547

TAJ 
SULTHANA 
SHAIK

MYNUDDIN 
SHAIK 
MAHABOOB 
SHAIK

JAMRUTH BEGUM 
SYED BCNO 31-08-2000 917675871473 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280500800 103548
THABSHEERA 
C K MOHAMMED C K ZUHARA K A BCNO 24-09-1998 919048215690 Indian OPEN SEAT

420120528 103549
CHINTHAMANI 
 PRIYANKA

CHINTHAMANI 
CHANDRASHEKAR

CHINTHAMANI VIJAYA 
LAXMI BCNO 21-02-2001 918919649671 Indian OPEN SEAT

120510304 103551
PURETI 
GOPINADH

PURETI 
RAMARAO PURETI LAKSHMAMMA BCNO 29-06-2000 919502537874 Indian OPEN SEAT

140214143 103553
MRIGAKSHI 
SHARMA

GOPAL CHANDRA 
SARMA PARINITA SHARMA GNNO 18-02-2001 919435000700 Indian OPEN SEAT

120400882 103561
DEVA 
RAMYASREE

DEVA ARAM 
REDDY

DEVA KUSUMA 
KUMARI GNNO 25-11-2001 917893118118 Indian OPEN SEAT

440700238 103563 AMAR SINGH
DINESH KUMAR 
SINGH KIRAN SINGH GNNO 20-07-1999 919721005151 Indian OPEN SEAT

390337596 103569
RAMLAKHAN 
MEENA

RAMESH CHAND 
MEENA RAJNTI DEVI STNO 01-08-1996 919414661816 Indian OPEN SEAT

420503988 103572
RUPIREDDY 
NIKHITHA

RUPIREDDY 
RAMESH RUPIREDDY SRILATHA BCNO 28-06-2000 917730019256 Indian OPEN SEAT

390507906 103573
AAKANKSHA 
ASHWINI

RAMANAND 
YADAV MEERA YADAV BCNO 27-12-1998 916201923995 Indian OPEN SEAT

410902826 103578 KOWSALYA R RAJA A MALATHI R BCNO 05-03-2001 919790092649 Indian OPEN SEAT

450103504 103584
VANDANA 
SINGH D K SINGH RENU DEVI GNNO 10-01-1998 919528592589 Indian OPEN SEAT

420109521 103588
TATTUPALLY 
AJAY KUMAR VENKATESHWAR SARITHA SCNO 02-04-2000 919704601838 Indian OPEN SEAT

270243387 103589 POOJA N S SHAMANNA N G PUSHPALATHA BCNO 27-09-2000 919483952859 Indian OPEN SEAT

420106516 103595 ELYAZIA

SHAIK 
MOHAMED ALI 
SHAFIULLAH

SHAIK NOORJAHAN 
BEGUM BCNO 01-08-2000 919581854855 Indian OPEN SEAT

390312123 103597 NEHA MEENA
GIRDHARI LAL 
MEENA MANJU DEVI MEENA STNO 23-12-2001

315994143387
34 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270214568 103601
SHWETA 
KURABET ASHOK SHAKUNTALA BCNO 01-06-2000 919008590132 Indian OPEN SEAT

420127942 103604
R NITHISH 
KUMAR

N 
RAMACHANDRAN C SAROJA BCNO 05-09-2000 919949582523 Indian OPEN SEAT

420104474 103606 R GAYATHRI R RATHNA KIRAN R VANISRI GNNO 11-02-2002 919985274243 Indian OPEN SEAT

420109109 103607
AKU LAXMAN 
REDDY

AKU VENKAT 
REDDY AKU PADMA EWNO 19-12-2000 919959012123 Indian OPEN SEAT

420112989 103610 A ANJANA A SIJO JOSEPH A RITA BCNO 12-08-2000 919908887082 Indian OPEN SEAT

420132910 103614
MUSKAN 
FATIMA

MD SABER 
MOHIUDDIN ASIYA BEGUM BCNO 24-07-2002 919396410380 Indian OPEN SEAT

440700174 103616

SHUBHAM 
KUMAR 
GAUTAM

SURENDRA 
KUMAR GAUTAM URMILA DEVI SCNO 22-06-1999 918423467092 Indian OPEN SEAT

200145993 103618
ANUSHKA 
TANWAR AJAY TANWAR GAJENDER TANWAR GNNO 31-12-1999

936796549593
67 Indian OPEN SEAT

120607834 103619
DARSI 
VAISHNAVI

DARSI VENKATA 
KRISHNA DARSI SARADA BCNO 11-03-2001 918500669502 Indian OPEN SEAT

410803607 103621 NEHA S SELVARAJ M RAJESWARI S BCNO 19-01-2001 919443880695 Indian OPEN SEAT

311706167 103622

MARKAD 
GANESH 
NAVNATH NAVNATH MANISHA BCNO 26-05-1999 919763534909 Indian OPEN SEAT

281209418 103625 ARDHRA C B BABU C V JISHA BCNO 30-05-2000 919400869237 Indian OPEN SEAT

420129535 103630
LAKKAVATRI 
SANJANA

LAKKAVATRI 
NARSAIAH BOBBILI RAJALAXMI BCNO 21-05-2001 919014698278 Indian OPEN SEAT

281201933 103631

LAKSHMI 
PRIYA T 
REMESH

REMESH KUMAR 
T V PREETHA M S BCNO 17-08-1999 919495576511 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420104960 103634
CHEGURI 
POOJITHA

CHEGURI 
HARISHANKAR CHEGURI VANAJA BCNO 07-01-2001 918106192494 Indian OPEN SEAT

120605263 103635
SADHE 
JEMIMA

SADHE 
SUDHAKAR RAJU SADHE SWARUPA RANI BCNO 15-06-2002 919676063529 Indian OPEN SEAT

311116976 103636 ANISH LOYA AJAY SANDHYA GNNO 14-11-2001 919225220325 Indian OPEN SEAT

420109822 103639
RAMAVATH 
SAVANTH NAIK R LAKSHMA NAIK R CHANDRAKALA STNO 06-11-2000 917995519516 Indian OPEN SEAT

420113351 103644

SHOAIB 
MOHAMMED 
NISAR

MOHAMMED 
NISAR ALI

AMMATUL RASHEED 
SADIA BCNO 02-08-2000 919885382722 Indian OPEN SEAT

430102213 103649 ANKITA DATTA PRANAB DATTA BABLI DATTA GNNO 15-11-1999 918259024643 Indian OPEN SEAT

200153914 103652
MD SARFARAZ 
AHMAD

MD SHAHJAHAN 
ANSARI SHAMA PERWEEN BCNO 11-11-1997 919716128627 Indian OPEN SEAT

440208014 103653
PURNIMA 
VERMA

RAMESH 
CHANDRA VERMA GANGA DEVI SCNO 11-12-1998 919792349054 Indian OPEN SEAT

420400183 103655 J SHIRISHA
J VENKAT 
RAMUDU J LALITHA SCNO 28-10-2000 918985940144 Indian OPEN SEAT

120206190 103656
SAKE 
MEGHANA SAKE RAMUDU S SUDHA SCNO 24-05-2001 917013525151 Indian OPEN SEAT

360504964 103657
JYOTSNARANI 
MALIK

BANAMBAR 
MALIK GELLHI MALIK SCNO 28-05-1998 917008394062 Indian OPEN SEAT

230206919 103658
ANANGSHA 
GUPTA ANKAN GUPTA SUPARNA GUPTA GNNO 06-04-2000 918741903926 Indian OPEN SEAT

390512694 103661
AKANKSHA 
ANAND

ABHAY KUMAR 
CHOUDHARY

SANGEETA 
CHOUDHARY SCNO 22-02-2000 917297963773 Indian OPEN SEAT

311404379 103667 MUNIFA NAZ
MOHAMMAD 
RAFIQUE NUSRAT PARVEEN BCNO 04-04-2000 918554090836 Indian OPEN SEAT
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411102079 103670
TAMILSELVAN 
S SELVAM C MANIMEGALAI S SCNO 06-08-2000 919655042104 Indian OPEN SEAT

200151961 103671 YOGITA PARMOD GEETA GNNO 14-07-2000 919466755787 Indian OPEN SEAT

280606678 103676
GRACE ANN 
MATHEW MATHEW C I SOBI GNNO 12-10-1999 919400933791 Indian OPEN SEAT

390366560 103685
ANJALI 
KASSANA

SURENDRA 
KUMAR KASSANA SUMAN DHABHAI BCNO 05-11-1998 919314133278 Indian OPEN SEAT

450101516 103687
KAUMUDI 
DOBHAL DINESH DOBHAL REKHA DOBHAL GNNO 10-03-1999 919412356105 Indian OPEN SEAT

120603500 103689
SOWMYA 
DASARI

SURESH BABU 
DASARI SOWJANYA DASARI SCNO 14-08-1999 919492841122 Indian OPEN SEAT

270512571 103696
SYEDA ZOHA 
MARIAM ARIFEEN S Z TABASSUM SULTANA BCNO 19-01-2001 919449488950 Indian OPEN SEAT

420111683 103697

MADDELA 
ROHITH 
KANTH

MADDELA 
MOULALI

MADDELA 
CHENNAMMA SCNO 04-08-2000 919133869697 Indian OPEN SEAT

140204987 103709
SWAGATA 
SAIKIA HEMANTA SAIKIA BINDIA GOGOI SAIKIA EWNO 16-03-1999 918011308010 Indian OPEN SEAT

200144481 103713 AMI SINGH R B SINGH SHILA DEVI SCNO 15-10-1999 917466009484 Indian OPEN SEAT

300501679 103714
SHOBHIT 
VASANT BHAVESH VASANT PRACHI VASANT GNNO 11-10-2000 919425195898 Indian OPEN SEAT

270220580 103715
DEEKSHITHA 
MP PUTTASWAMY GEETHA BCNO 23-08-1999 919916610390 Indian OPEN SEAT

310908731 103716

CHAVAN 
MOHAN 
SHAMRAO SHAMRAO KESAR BCNO 16-05-1997 919579090809 Indian OPEN SEAT

310504143 103723
TAKANKHAR 
SHWETARANI BHARAT SUJATA SCNO 26-02-1999 919860444686 Indian OPEN SEAT

390306145 103724
KANIK 
CHANDEL

RAMESH 
CHANDEL SAMPAT CHANDEL SCNO 04-02-2000 919929709854 Indian OPEN SEAT
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281115082 103727 AYANA ANIL ANIL KUMAR LATHA BCNO 23-04-1999 919562443285 Indian OPEN SEAT

420128169 103728
KAVALI 
SUPRIYA KAVALI JAYA RAO KAVALI INDIRA SCNO 01-02-2002 919866810342 Indian OPEN SEAT

300501037 103733 NITIN GARG
SARNAM SINGH 
GARG DAKH SHREE GARG SCNO 23-12-2000 917987390796 Indian OPEN SEAT

160103943 103735 MANISHA
RAMESHWAR 
DASS KAMLESH SCNO 15-08-2001 919468229822 Indian OPEN SEAT

311308408 103737
OORJA 
PEKHALE NITIN PEKHALE ARCHANA PEKHALE GNNO 09-03-1999 917720040023 Indian OPEN SEAT

200105180 103739
KUMAR 
GAURAV

MAHENDRA 
PASWAN SHARMILA DEVI SCNO 04-01-1997

524885292452
48 Indian OPEN SEAT

160110187 103744
SONAM 
YANGKIT DORJE CHHERING YANGCHEN LHAMO STNO 15-03-1999 918580554249 Indian OPEN SEAT

311808818 103754
HAJARE PRITI 
PRASAD PRASAD SHASHIKALA BCNO 13-05-2001 919881374994 Indian OPEN SEAT

281202650 103758 CIA JOBY

JOBY 
VELLANIKKARAN 
ANTONY SHINE JOBY GNNO 23-05-1999 919847335200 Indian OPEN SEAT

311806345 103762
JAAT GAYATRI 
ANNARAM ANNARAM BHANWARI BCNO 14-08-2002 919833872605 Indian OPEN SEAT

270213693 103763 T L SREEKARA S T LAXMIPATHI B V LAXMI GNNO 20-05-2000 917829296607 Indian OPEN SEAT
420107890 103765 MD AMAR MD RASOOL MD FLORENCE BCNO 30-08-2000 919573440287 Indian OPEN SEAT

420111287 103772
PISKA 
VAISHNAVI

PISKA 
MALLIKARJUNA 
SWAMY PISKA BHARGAVI BCNO 19-12-2001 919849643245 Indian OPEN SEAT

270216596 103774
THILAK N 
REDDY NANDEESH B SHYLA N EWNO 25-02-2000 919742620498 Indian OPEN SEAT

390101062 103779
MITHILESH 
KUMAR

DIGAMBAR 
BHAGAT RITU DEVI BCNO 11-03-1997 917250721834 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420122413 103781
HARLEEN 
KAUR MINHAS HARPREET SINGH ARVINDER KAUR HEER GNNO 04-04-2001 918288032183 Indian OPEN SEAT

300305054 103801
NAYAN 
TRIKAM

HEMKARAN 
SHAH TRIKAM SUSHILA TRIKAM STNO 19-11-2001 919407025680 Indian OPEN SEAT

270513441 103807
AMENA 
KHANAM

MOHAMMAD 
ANWAR KHAN KHUTEJA BEGUM BCNO 30-06-1998 918555829953 Indian OPEN SEAT

311801020 103808

RATHI 
MURARILAL 
SANJAY 
KUMAR SANJAY KUMAR SUSHILA DEVI GNNO 30-05-2001 919404664771 Indian OPEN SEAT

390321197 103809
HEMANT 
DHOLPURIA JAGDISH RAI RANI SCNO 15-09-2001 917888364509 Indian OPEN SEAT

420503051 103812

KURMACHALA
M VISHNU 
TEJA

KURMACHALAM 
VENKATESHWARL
U NERELLA GODA DEVI BCNO 22-11-2000 919908351459 Indian OPEN SEAT

360408722 103813
SRITAPA 
SAHOO

BRAHMANANDA 
SAHOO NIBEDITA SWAIN GNNO 24-04-2000 919861033151 Indian OPEN SEAT

380203170 103823
RAMANJIT 
KAUR RANJIT SINGH KIRANJIT KAUR SCNO 13-01-2001 919417511225 Indian OPEN SEAT

420129339 103826

SHIVA 
RAMAKRISHN
A KUMBHAM SRIDHAR RAJITHA BCNO 08-09-2000 917287989835 Indian OPEN SEAT

120406429 103828
BATTA MANI 
CHANDANA

BATTA CHINNA 
KRISHNAIAH BATTA YALLAMMA BCNO 10-08-2000 919849879837 Indian OPEN SEAT

390342299 103833
PRIYANKA 
VERMA

MAHENDRA 
KUMAR VERMA SAVITRI DEVI SCNO 21-04-2001 919602447509 Indian OPEN SEAT

270228823 103837 SAKSHI S SATISH P MEENAKSHI N GNNO 21-06-2001 918971828282 Indian OPEN SEAT

120506000 103839
OLETI 
POOJITHA OLETI VENKAT OLETI TIRUMALA BCNO 15-11-1998 919440166626 Indian OPEN SEAT

Page 2858 of 7016



LIST FOR EIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR STRAY VACANCY UG 2019 (OPEN SEAT)
Rollno Rank Name FatherName MotherName CandCat Dob mobileNo Nationality AppliedCounselling

410611853 103841
SARAVANAKU
MAR V VANARAJ R SANTHANALAKSHMI N BCNO 19-02-2000 919790475128 Indian OPEN SEAT

281207629 103846 VISMAYA T S SIDHARTHAN SANDHYA K BCNO 24-05-2000 919539921357 Indian OPEN SEAT
460805571 103857 SRIJIT SAHA SUDIPTA SAHA TANUSHREE SAHA SCNO 29-12-1999 919836216664 Indian OPEN SEAT
300105889 103861 ENAM BANO IRSHAD AHMAD SAHIN BANO BCNO 18-08-1999 918827693163 Indian OPEN SEAT

280404147 103863

ATHEENA 
ABHAYAKUMA
R

ABHAYAKUMAR 
P V SREELATHA K R BCNO 06-05-2000 919188026948 Indian OPEN SEAT

200133095 103869 AARTI HEERALAL MANJU SCNO 01-07-2000 919958862112 Indian OPEN SEAT

460818141 103879
SAHELI 
SAMANTA

TARUN KUMAR 
SAMANTA SIPRA SAMANTA GNNO 09-10-1999 919002343899 Indian OPEN SEAT

280107174 103884 SURYA P SAJEEV P PUSHPAVALLY J BCNO 15-02-2000 919745692627 Indian OPEN SEAT

120507473 103888
VEERABOINA 
CHARITHA

VEERABOINA 
RADHA KRISHNA

VEERABOINA 
SUBBALAKSHUMMA BCNO 30-10-2001 919989837642 Indian OPEN SEAT

200108585 103889
SRISTY 
MISHRA

ASHOK KUMAR 
MISHRA CHANDA DEVI EWNO 19-01-2002 917903002936 Indian OPEN SEAT

120200910 103892
KAMPAGATLA 
MOUNIKA K BALARAJU K RAMADEVI SCNO 14-03-2001 919010352286 Indian OPEN SEAT

420123598 103897
HASNAIN 
RAZA

SHAHID 
MUZAFFAR 
SHAIKH NILOFER BCNO 26-05-2002 919550477247 Indian OPEN SEAT

420112382 103901
P LAXMI 
PRASANNA P VENKTRAMUDU P SOMESHWARI BCNO 18-08-2001 919618862449 Indian OPEN SEAT

281109582 103904 ASWATHY P T SUNIL KUMAR P T PREEJA K SCNO 03-09-2001 919495303573 Indian OPEN SEAT

120300517 103907
PADAVALA 
JYOTHI

PADAVALA 
SRINIVASULU PADAVALA RAJESWARI BCNO 28-10-1998 919502752319 Indian OPEN SEAT

280400233 103911 ALKA P SUKESH P ANILA P BCNO 12-12-2001 919446960706 Indian OPEN SEAT

230103835 103912 GAURAV TAHIL NAND LAL RAJ BALA SCNO 02-04-2000 918860943244 Indian OPEN SEAT
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440200247 103913

SAROJ 
MUKESH 
RAMAKANT

RAMAKANT 
SAROJ ASHA SCNO 19-08-1996 917387986427 Indian OPEN SEAT

230209535 103920 ARUN KUMAR RAM SINGH MANOJ DEVI SCNO 15-03-2000 918107747097 Indian OPEN SEAT

270206298 103923 MRUDULA S
SHANTH KUMAR 
D CHITRA S BCNO 30-01-2002 916362064256 Indian OPEN SEAT

280400626 103924
THEERTHA 
KATTAN SUMESAN K K PRAYESSI BCNO 25-08-1999 919847285585 Indian OPEN SEAT

390321009 103927
GOURAV 
PATNI

LOKESH KUMAR 
PATNI SONU PATNI GNNO 02-12-2000 919828821202 Indian OPEN SEAT

200128621 103931 RIDHI BANSI LAL BABY GNNO 15-02-2000 917027963032 Indian OPEN SEAT
200153531 103933 PRACHI RAJU MAMTA SCNO 18-12-2000 918851814046 Indian OPEN SEAT

390200021 103937 PURVI BHADU VINOD BHADU PUSHPA BHADU GNNO 26-01-2001 919414247376 Indian OPEN SEAT

310306453 103942

JADHAV 
NIKETAN 
GAJANAN GAJANAN MANISHA BCNO 24-03-2000 917262082839 Indian OPEN SEAT

280407704 103943
MEENAMBIKA 
B

BALACHANDRAN 
M K LATHIKA P BCNO 30-01-2000 919447438365 Indian OPEN SEAT

220100759 103944
SHARDA AKSH 
SURESH SURESH PALLAVINA GNNO 25-02-2002 919274779926 Indian OPEN SEAT

230204959 103945 VISHAKHA PARDEEP KUMAR LALITA DEVI BCNO 05-09-1999 917082760584 Indian OPEN SEAT

410112241 103952
MADHUMITHA 
 B

S 
BALASUBRAMANI
AN B LAKSHMI GNNO 23-02-2002 917338913372 Indian OPEN SEAT

460803888 103955
PRAHLAD 
KUMAR

ABHIMANYU 
PRASAD SANJULA DEVI BCNO 14-08-1998 919113377947 Indian OPEN SEAT

411404109 103957 S PRADIKSHA
G SATHEESH 
KUMAR S SUMATHI BCNO 11-11-2001 919790234456 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120509852 103966
YERNENA 
SARANYA

YERNENA 
SATYAM

YERNENA 
PRABHAVATHI BCNO 21-04-2001 919100179189 Indian OPEN SEAT

311212825 103970 RUPALI PATIL LAXMAN SANGITA SCNO 19-10-2000 919763751893 Indian OPEN SEAT

440815349 103973
SHIVANGI 
CHAUDHARY

KAMLESH 
CHAUDHARY SEEMA CHAUDHARY BCNO 15-01-1999 918795419486 Indian OPEN SEAT

170204842 103974
NAMRATA 
SONI VINOD SONI SITA SONI BCNO 26-07-1997 917610341610 Indian OPEN SEAT

200130833 103975
RITIKA 
CHOUDHARY VIKAS SINGH MANGESH BCNO 12-03-2001 919953292929 Indian OPEN SEAT

260200195 103980

AAYUSHI 
KUMARI 
TRIPATHI

RATNESH 
TRIPATHI PINKY TRIPATHI EWNO 09-12-1998 919123243039 Indian OPEN SEAT

440600642 103981
OASIS B 
PRASAD

HEMANT B 
PRASAD ANJU B PRASAD SCNO 31-08-1999 919415092884 Indian OPEN SEAT

360413835 103985
STHITAPRAJNA 
 TRIPATHY

SURENDRA 
KUMAR TRIPATHY SHYAMA TRIPATHY GNNO 22-08-2001 919348892119 Indian OPEN SEAT

120516110 103986

GANGARAPU 
VENKATA SAI 
AKSHITHA

GANGARAPU 
LAKSHMI 
NARAYANA

GANGARAPU BHAGYA 
LAKSHMI BCNO 09-11-2000 917661889020 Indian OPEN SEAT

311002696 103995
PANDEY RIYA 
ARVIND ARVIND PANDEY VIJAYLAKSHMI PANDEY GNNO 19-10-2000 917039703103 Indian OPEN SEAT

460815532 103997
MEGHNA 
CHOUDHURY

VINOD KUMAR 
CHOUDHURY MADHU CHOUDHURY GNNO 14-07-2000 919073333811 Indian OPEN SEAT

120205723 103999
POTHULA 
SREEREKHA

POTHULA 
VENKATA 
RAMANAIAH

POTHULA 
VARALAKSHMI BCNO 19-06-2000 919177768761 Indian OPEN SEAT

390311639 104002 MANVI GOYAL ANIL GOYAL KAVITA GOYAL EWNO 26-06-2001 919660545410 Indian OPEN SEAT

280407928 104003 AATHIRA S
AMBADY 
ASHOKEN SUPRIYA K BCNO 01-07-2000 917025039390 Indian OPEN SEAT
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440901583 104011
TANUSHKA 
SINGH KANTI PRASAD URMILA SCNO 01-03-2002 917060661967 Indian OPEN SEAT

460815958 104020
DEBASHRUTI 
BERA NIKUNJA BERA SHYAMALI BERA GNNO 23-02-2000 919434830023 Indian OPEN SEAT

311005826 104023
BORSE ABOLI 
PRAMOD PRAMOD ROHINI GNNO 02-01-2002 918108359333 Indian OPEN SEAT

280408747 104025
MUNAVVIRA 
K P MEMI P M MARIYAM K P BCNO 01-01-2000 919446243494 Indian OPEN SEAT

311018294 104026 YAHYA SHAKEEL SABA BCNO 02-09-2001 919823920854 Indian OPEN SEAT

230103704 104027
BHAVIKA 
SHARMA PAWAN SHARMA POONAM SHARMA GNNO 22-01-2001 919650098386 Indian OPEN SEAT

160109259 104029 SACHIN KRISHAN PAL SUNITA RANI SCNO 14-09-1999 917015948690 Indian OPEN SEAT

390328118 104037
RUCHIKA 
KUMARI BALBEER SINGH MANJU DEVI BCNO 05-10-2000 919530198809 Indian OPEN SEAT

390324679 104038
GAURAV 
YADAV

LAL BAHADUR 
YADAV MURTI DEVI BCNO 14-02-1998 916387952438 Indian OPEN SEAT

390321412 104043 ANUKRITI
BHANWAR SINGH 
RUHELA UGLESH CHOUDHARY BCNO 02-08-2000 919460925911 Indian OPEN SEAT

310908570 104045

MAHAJAN 
RUTURAJ 
RAJENDRAKU
MAR RAJENDRAKUMAR SUVARNA BCNO 26-11-2001 917721870248 Indian OPEN SEAT

310913604 104053

RAGHAVI 
SANJAYKUMA
R BAGDE SANJAYKUMAR SHEELA GNNO 07-11-2001 918308881116 Indian OPEN SEAT

420132919 104055

N S S N V 
VEERABHADRA 
 SHARMA N S R SHARMA M PRANEETHA EWNO 20-03-2002 918179341360 Indian OPEN SEAT

420122371 104061
BHUKYA 
JAGADEESH

BHUKYA 
SHANKAR BHUKYA BHARATHI STNO 09-02-2000 916300155598 Indian OPEN SEAT

130103006 104062 NANI SUMPI NANI TANYO NANI YALLUNG STNO 09-10-1999 919436221730 Indian OPEN SEAT
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220101581 104065
BHABNA 
SINGH SRIBALLAV SINGH JAYASHREE SINGH GNNO 23-08-2001 917033281111 Indian OPEN SEAT

280307595 104067 K P LAKSHMI HARIKRISHNAN K LEENA YEZHUVATH GNNO 05-09-2000 919446089806 Indian OPEN SEAT

281205218 104069 RASMIYA V S
MOHAMED 
SIDHIK M K MUNEEBA PAIKKAT BCNO 19-08-2000 919846530134 Indian OPEN SEAT

150202277 104070 ISHA PAL NARENDRA PAL VANDANA GAUTAM SCNO 06-05-2000 919155175201 Indian OPEN SEAT

120500041 104072

MUMMANI 
CHETHAN 
NAGA SAI

MUMMANI RAVI 
PRAKASH RAO

AMERNENI GOWRI 
SAILAJA GNNO 30-05-2000 919440930320 Indian OPEN SEAT

460800450 104077
TANUKA 
MANDAL

GOUTAM KUMAR 
MANDAL

KANIKA MAITY 
MANDAL GNNO 18-03-1998 919064226796 Indian OPEN SEAT

450200747 104082
ISHITA 
MUDGAL KAPIL MUDGAL ITU MUDGAL GNNO 22-11-2001 919837019236 Indian OPEN SEAT

150100436 104086 OMNA
ARVIND KUMAR 
SINGH SAILJA SINGH GNNO 10-12-2000 919431647270 Indian OPEN SEAT

120101422 104088

BELLAGUBBAL
A KOVELA 
GANESH

BELLAGUBBALA 
SRINIVASA RAO

BELLAGUBBALA 
DHANALAKSHMI BCNO 10-10-2001 919885804660 Indian OPEN SEAT

420134916 104090
SANJAPURAM 
DEEKSHITHA

SANJAPURAM 
RAVINDER GOUD SANJAPURAM KAVITHA BCNO 13-02-2001 919989232306 Indian OPEN SEAT

441001088 104092

AISHANI 
KULSHRESHTH
A

VARUN 
KULSHRESHTHA

KALPNA 
KULSHRESHTHA GNNO 27-03-2001 919818333291 Indian OPEN SEAT

420130284 104094

VISHNU 
CHAITANYA 
ANGAMPALLY

BHUPESH 
KUMAR 
ANGAMPALLY

CHANDINI RANI 
BATHULA GNNO 05-05-2001 919989663012 NRI OPEN SEAT
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390205214 104100
BHANU 
PRATAP SINGH SHARWAN SINGH PUSHPA KANWAR GNNO 07-10-2000 918094403039 Indian OPEN SEAT

120512215 104104
BITRA 
PRIYANJALI

BITRA 
SUDHAKARARAO BITRA KAVITHA BCNO 04-04-2002 917013332535 Indian OPEN SEAT

120601053 104106
PYDI SNEHA 
CHAKITA

PYDI CHAKRA 
RAJU PYDI SUNITHA RANI SCNO 16-08-2001 919912712354 Indian OPEN SEAT

311213714 104107

WATMODE 
DNYANESH 
SURESH SURESH VANDANA BCNO 08-11-2000 917887620873 Indian OPEN SEAT

200115118 104115
RAJNEESH 
YADAV

RAM BALAK 
YADAV CHANDRA DEVI BCNO 27-05-1998 918882192684 Indian OPEN SEAT

390513268 104119 AARTI MEENA
HUKAMRAJ 
MEENA VIMLA DEVI STNO 05-07-2001 917230923726 Indian OPEN SEAT

390480684 104125 SUNIL MEHRA CHHOTA RAM RAJU DEVI SCNO 17-03-2001 919829465945 Indian OPEN SEAT

270811001 104132 SUZAN RASHA
HUSSAMEDDIN 
SADKEH KUBRA PARVEEN BCNO 14-12-2000 919901414633 Indian OPEN SEAT

200152284 104133
VENKATESHW
AR ACHARYA MUKESH KUMAR DIPTI ACHARYA GNNO 03-05-2001 919911979926 Indian OPEN SEAT

420136299 104136

KODAM 
PRAVEEN 
KUMAR

KODAM 
VEERASWAMY KODAM NIRMALA SCNO 14-07-1999 918074057389 Indian OPEN SEAT

280815336 104144 AKASH B KISHORE B MINITHESWARI T P BCNO 09-03-2000 919847532477 Indian OPEN SEAT

120514671 104149
KILARU SAI 
VARDHANI

KILARU 
SRINIVASA RAO KILARU VARALAKSHMI GNNO 06-12-1999 918008073693 Indian OPEN SEAT

281102130 104151 SULTHANA S SAIFUDEEN A SHEEBA S BCNO 09-03-2001 919400853778 Indian OPEN SEAT

230203590 104153
VINAYAKA 
GARG SANDEEP GARG MADHVI GNNO 30-03-2001 919810289591 Indian OPEN SEAT
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310400469 104154
FARIHA 
SHAIKH

MOHD 
RAFIUDDIN 
SHAIKH NAYYER SHAIKH EWNO 03-05-2001 919371118181 Indian OPEN SEAT

270234343 104155
B G 
SURYATHARA GIRIDHAR M L R BHAVANA GNNO 12-12-2001 919591971799 Indian OPEN SEAT

410611188 104161
JUMANA 
BEGUM J JAHIR HUSAIN M JESEEMA BANU J BCNO 27-12-2000 919843257700 Indian OPEN SEAT

420502240 104172

KYKALA 
KATYAYANI 
DEVI

KYKALA KRISHNA 
MURTHY KYKALA VIJAYA BCNO 10-01-2001 919705181601 Indian OPEN SEAT

281206378 104173 VINNIE MARIA
VINCENT T 
MATHEW SHINY VINCENT GNNO 04-11-2000 919539384686 Indian OPEN SEAT

281108439 104183
JUMANA 
HASEEN S FAZILUDEEN J SHAHIDA BEEGUM S BCNO 22-10-2000 919495391642 Indian OPEN SEAT

120611907 104190

HANUMANTH
U VENKATA 
SAI SAMPATH

HANUMANTHU 
SANKARA RAO

HANUMANTHU 
ESWARI BAI BCNO 15-12-2001 918985757575 Indian OPEN SEAT

441111346 104198
SHUDHANSHU 
RANJAN SINGH N K SINGH SUNITA SINGH BCNO 24-01-2000 918299629470 Indian OPEN SEAT

360300728 104207

PREETI 
KUMARI 
ANDRAP

PURNO 
CHANDRA 
ANDRAP

SUJATHA KUMARI 
MALI SCNO 10-12-2001 918455099953 Indian OPEN SEAT

200137171 104216 MEGHA MAHESH PRASAD MUNNI PRASAD SCNO 07-01-2001 918447517226 Indian OPEN SEAT

311522052 104219
RITIKESH 
INGOLE MALHARI INGOLE SHRADDHA INGOLE SCNO 31-01-2000 917030784602 Indian OPEN SEAT

441104456 104225
RISHABH 
SINGH

RAKESH KUMAR 
BHARATI SADHANA BHARATI SCNO 22-08-2001 917390857158 Indian OPEN SEAT
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200125742 104228 STUTI GARG
SANJEEV KUMAR 
GARG REETU GARG GNNO 01-12-1999 919810038102 NRI OPEN SEAT

280106296 104232
P B S 
SAIKRISHNAN BALAKRISHNAN SHYLAJA BCNO 21-09-2000 919496913656 Indian OPEN SEAT

420117368 104235

URVI ADARSH 
REDDY 
ANNEM

VENKATA 
RAMANA REDDY 
ANNEM

LAKSHMI RESHMA 
ANNEM GNNO 09-09-2001 919440053459 Indian OPEN SEAT

200136740 104245 AADIL KAMIL SHAHJAHAN BCNO 20-04-2000 919315159502 Indian OPEN SEAT

311309966 104247

KULKARNI 
REWA 
HEMANT HEMANT TEJA GNNO 14-05-2001 917028316126 Indian OPEN SEAT

310902721 104249

DHALE 
YADNESH 
RAJESH RAJESH SUNANDA BCNO 26-05-2000 919702949498 Indian OPEN SEAT

220801488 104250
SURESHKUMA
R CHOUDHARY POONARAM AMRUTABEN BCNO 01-03-2002 919898227612 Indian OPEN SEAT

390302501 104252
KRITIKA 
BENIWAL

DILIP KUMAR 
BENIWAL LALITA BENIWAL SCNO 29-07-2000 918504865414 Indian OPEN SEAT

440905489 104254
ANSHIKA 
GAUTAM

MAHESH KUMAR 
GAUTAM PRATIBHA GAUTAM SCNO 15-04-2001 919634858542 Indian OPEN SEAT

170301620 104255
HIFZUR 
RAHMAN AJAZUR RAHMAN SHAHIDA RAHMAN GNNO 20-10-2000 919424228953 Indian OPEN SEAT

220103546 104259
JAYKUMAR R 
ZANKAT

RAMSINH K 
ZANKAT SOBHNABEN R ZANKAT GNNO 24-01-2001 919725146041 Indian OPEN SEAT

390312322 104263
SAKET 
UPADHYAY

DHEERESH 
UPADHYAY

MANORAMA 
UPADHYAY GNNO 12-05-1999 919509698902 Indian OPEN SEAT

170304211 104264
MEHUL 
SURANA

PRASHANT 
SURANA SEEMA SURANA GNNO 19-08-2001 918718805200 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311505328 104269
ADWAIT 
BONDRE

JITENDRA 
BONDRE BHARTI BONDRE BCNO 27-01-2002 09403057325 Indian OPEN SEAT

200119200 104271 SHWETA VEENAM KUMAR PRAMILA SCNO 23-12-1999 917982574769 Indian OPEN SEAT

441103266 104272

AMAN 
KUMAR 
TIWARI

RAMESH 
CHANDRA TIWARI

KUMARI SAROJ 
MISHRA EWNO 12-10-2001 919473371887 Indian OPEN SEAT

390500429 104276
LABHALI 
KUMARI BASANT KUMAR SAVITA KUMARI EWNO 18-12-1998 916204720039 Indian OPEN SEAT

280407297 104283
AARYA 
RAVINDRAN K RAVINDRAN K PRAVEENA V BCNO 24-05-2000 919495364730 Indian OPEN SEAT

311403068 104285
KOMAL ANIL 
GAJARE

ANIL 
DATTATRAYA 
GAJARE SUSHMA ANIL GAJARE GNNO 11-09-2001 919372796883 Indian OPEN SEAT

410123404 104288 VIMAL S P V SANDILYAN T JAYASHREE SCNO 01-12-2001 919003029574 Indian OPEN SEAT

311514800 104292
WARAL 
CHETAN SUNIL SUNIL VAISHALI GNNO 18-11-2000 919158895870 Indian OPEN SEAT

180101074 104296
MAITREE 
NAYAK BHARAT NAYAK NILAM NAYAK BCNO 29-05-2001 919328443569 Indian OPEN SEAT

200138202 104297
PURUSHOTTA
M KUMAR BABAN RAM DHANMATI DEVI SCNO 19-10-2000 919996607793 Indian OPEN SEAT

170309514 104298 REENA SAHU
HEMKUMAR 
SAHU SANGEETA BCNO 06-01-2001 919827800004 Indian OPEN SEAT

280608411 104300 J GOPIKA JUSHAR V LINIDAS R H BCNO 30-03-2001 919495950172 Indian OPEN SEAT

200113049 104304
MANISHA 
BHARTI

RAJENDER 
KUMAR GEETA RAJ SCNO 03-02-1999 919871346043 Indian OPEN SEAT

311106864 104305

SAKSHI 
RAVINDRA 
GOLE RAVINDRA GOLE

SEEMA RAVINDRA 
GOLE BCNO 08-03-2002 918847751013 Indian OPEN SEAT
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220301476 104308

GAMBHAVA 
HARDIK 
RAJESHBHAI RAJESHBHAI BHAVNABEN EWNO 05-12-2001 919824470270 Indian OPEN SEAT

390502173 104320
ALISHA 
DWIBEDY

MURALIDHARA 
DWIBEDY

TRUSHNA REKHA 
DWIBEDY GNNO 30-10-1999 918984880398 Indian OPEN SEAT

120612113 104321

DUPPALA 
DHANUNJAYA 
SAI VENKAT

DUPPALA 
SHANMUKHA 
RAO

DUPPALA VANAJA 
PRIYA BCNO 19-02-2001 918919205930 Indian OPEN SEAT

200101582 104322

ABDULLAH 
JAWED 
MANSOOR

JAWED 
MANSOOR

BENAZIR AFSHAN 
KHAN GNNO 17-04-2001 917634020808 Indian OPEN SEAT

150214150 104323 ANSHU RAJ
SUJAY 
CHOUDHARY MANJU DEVI SCNO 09-01-2001 917488257557 Indian OPEN SEAT

200120934 104327
DEEPIKA 
YADAV SATENDER YADAV SUMITRA YADAV BCNO 11-08-2001 919871313896 Indian OPEN SEAT

200107350 104329
KRITIKA 
BOKADIA

KRISHAN 
BOKADIA ROOPA RANI SCNO 08-09-2000 918076113031 Indian OPEN SEAT

200101439 104339 KRITI JAIN
AMIT KUMAR 
JAIN DEEPIKA JAIN GNNO 28-06-2001 919818382869 Indian OPEN SEAT

311014220 104341

PATEL 
SAURAV 
BRIJLAL BRIJLAL PATEL TARADEVI BCNO 10-06-2001 917977940092 Indian OPEN SEAT

200142994 104342
SAHLA 
MAHFOOZ

DANISH 
MAHFOOZ SHABANA MAHFOOZ BCNO 24-05-2000 917042872596 Indian OPEN SEAT

200144278 104343
SRISHTI 
VERMA

BHUVNESH 
CHANDRA VERMA PREMLATA BCNO 19-08-2001 919810232181 Indian OPEN SEAT

390323794 104346
HARSHITA 
SHARMA

ANIL KUMAR 
SHARMA MAMTA SHARMA GNNO 12-11-1999 918854934508 Indian OPEN SEAT

440104343 104350
PIYUSH 
KUMAR BRIJESH KUMAR MEENA KUMARI BCNO 05-02-2000 919887860286 Indian OPEN SEAT
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411301314 104360 SELVASHA S
SRIRENGANATHA
N S LATHA D BCNO 14-07-2001 919443517933 Indian OPEN SEAT

411407210 104362 KIRAN M MANAVALAN P VASANTHI M GNNO 28-06-2002 919487235558 Indian OPEN SEAT

300404276 104367
MAHIMA 
BUDHRANI

ANIL KUMAR 
BUDHRANI MEENA BUDHRANI GNNO 22-10-2000 919425386575 Indian OPEN SEAT

410103520 104400 SIVAPRIYA K KANDASAMY VASANTHI K BCNO 17-02-2001 918148994894 Indian OPEN SEAT

420112773 104402
SULEPETKAR 
KEERTHI

SULEPETKAR 
RAMALINGAPPA AKKAMAHADEVI BCNO 28-10-2002 917799694223 Indian OPEN SEAT

360409816 104403
MANAS 
KUMAR DASH

CHANDRAKANTA 
DASH KRUSHNA DASH EWNO 08-07-1994 919439025529 Indian OPEN SEAT

260302875 104405
NOEL 
HEMBROM

NATHANIEL 
HEMBROM CHURAMANI MARANDI STNO 12-04-2000 919006185485 Indian OPEN SEAT

120512940 104409
CHIRUGURI 
SURESH BABU

CHIRUGURI 
YOHANU

CHIRUGURI 
DANAMMA SCNO 01-06-2000 919010566328 Indian OPEN SEAT

280305039 104413
SIDHARTH G 
KUMAR A GOPAKUMAR JYOTHIMOL P GNNO 21-02-2001 919495690047 Indian OPEN SEAT

311405041 104415

ROHAN 
HARISHANKAR 
 CHAUDHARY HARISHANKAR KANCHAN SCNO 29-11-2000 918433606319 Indian OPEN SEAT

270228247 104416 MANOJ B R
REVANASIDDAPP
A K PARVATHAMMA B O STNO 22-05-1999 919481217875 Indian OPEN SEAT

120515999 104419
CHINTHAPART
HY MAHATI

C VENKATA 
RAMANA C V SARADAVANI SCNO 27-03-2002 919440076484 Indian OPEN SEAT

280911876 104420 ROUSHA M
MELETHIL 
MOIDEEN NASAREENA BCNO 12-01-2000 919656856010 Indian OPEN SEAT

420203434 104421
LAVUDYA 
GANESH

LAVUDYA 
JAGMAL LAVUDYA AMBALI STNO 03-01-2000 919182465268 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390312242 104424
ANAND 
RANJAN

CHANDRA 
PRAKASH USHA DEVI SCNO 14-07-1999 919352044897 Indian OPEN SEAT

390367081 104427
GOURAV 
DHAWAN

BABU LAL 
BAIRWA NIRMLA DEVI SCNO 14-12-1999 918529893818 Indian OPEN SEAT

120509909 104429
BUKKE SRIKAR 
NAIK

BUKKE 
GANGADHAR 
NAIK MUDE VIJAYA KUMARI STNO 08-06-2000 919440536797 Indian OPEN SEAT

420105545 104431
MADARNAIK 
ASJAD KHAN M N AZAAS KHAN

M N NASEEMA 
KHANAM EWNO 21-02-2002 919440013751 Indian OPEN SEAT

420500982 104433

RAJARAPU 
NIDHI 
CHANDANA

RAJARAPU 
PRASEEB RAJARAPU SUJATHA SCNO 24-03-2001 919652079395 Indian OPEN SEAT

270240973 104436 YOGESH E ERANNA B D VIJAYAMMA BCNO 15-12-2001 919916663239 Indian OPEN SEAT

420126352 104446

D ABHINAV 
KISHORE 
REDDY

D DAYAKAR 
REDDY D SUREKHA REDDY GNNO 24-05-2002 918008419234 Indian OPEN SEAT

281200173 104447 RUKSANA JAFFER SHEEBA BCNO 15-08-2000 919846613968 Indian OPEN SEAT

311205930 104448
SHWETA 
KARKHEDE

BASAPPA 
KARKHEDE SUNITA KARKHEDE BCNO 16-06-2001 919860912898 Indian OPEN SEAT

120201009 104450
S KHAJIYA 
TABASSUM

SHAIK 
SUBHANULLA C KHAIRUNNISA BCNO 28-09-2000 919441388274 Indian OPEN SEAT

310902162 104453

DESHMANE 
SWARAJ 
SUDHAKAR SUDHAKAR SUJATA SCNO 29-08-1999 917666472577 Indian OPEN SEAT

360403630 104454
SAMBIT 
NAYAK SANJAYA NAYAK SASMITA NAYAK GNNO 08-02-2000 919437021999 Indian OPEN SEAT

450100353 104460
PUNEET 
SHARMA

MAHESH KUMAR 
SHARMA MOHINI SHARMA STNO 03-12-2001 919761845310 Indian OPEN SEAT

160117205 104477
RAGHAV 
SHARMA

KEWAL KRISHAN 
SHARMA VEENA GNNO 03-10-1998 918894982623 Indian OPEN SEAT
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440403961 104481
SHUBHAM 
NAIN

LOKENDRA 
SINGH NAIN VINITA NAIN GNNO 07-01-2000 919041261862 Indian OPEN SEAT

410100563 104482 A VENKATESH M ANNADURAI A RAJALAKSHMI BCNO 03-12-2000 919444415815 Indian OPEN SEAT

120204393 104485
K V DEVI 
KALYANI

K V NAGENDRA 
PRASAD K V SOBHARANI GNNO 06-07-1999 919440724177 Indian OPEN SEAT

420503661 104488
BATHULA 
LIKHITHA

BATHULA 
SRINIVAS BATHULA SARITHA BCNO 28-08-2002 919885622303 Indian OPEN SEAT

440100083 104500 SANYA SINGH ASHOK KUMAR RINA NIMESH SCNO 19-11-1999 919368825608 Indian OPEN SEAT

360301642 104502
SWASTIK 
BEHERA

ANIL KUMAR 
BEHERA JAYANTI BEHERA SCNO 25-08-2001 917008646245 Indian OPEN SEAT

120406550 104504
DODDALA 
DHANUSHA

D RAVICHANDRA 
BABU A USHA RANI GNNO 23-01-2001 919440076791 Indian OPEN SEAT

360600276 104507
BIJAYA 
MARANDI

MANORANJAN 
MARANDI

JYOTSNA RANI 
MARANDI STNO 28-07-1999 919937812303 Indian OPEN SEAT

360300240 104509

JASHMIN 
KUMARI 
BEHERA

RABINDRA 
KUMAR BEHERA

PRATIMA KUMARI 
BEHERA SCNO 14-07-2000 919437261450 Indian OPEN SEAT

420120056 104511
KATTELA 
KIRNAMAYI

KATTELA 
BIXAPATHI KATTELA SATHAMMA SCNO 08-07-2000 919490012410 Indian OPEN SEAT

420126445 104512
MOMULA 
HIMANI

M BHANU 
PRAKASH M RADHA BCNO 11-12-1999 917095619641 Indian OPEN SEAT

120205087 104519
P HARIKA 
GOUD

P 
VENKATASWAMY 
GOUD P SARADAMMA BCNO 18-03-1999 916304026712 Indian OPEN SEAT

120503112 104523
KOTHAKOTA 
CHARITHA

KOTHAKOTA 
BHASKAR CHAKALA SUGUNA BCNO 10-05-2002 919441684060 Indian OPEN SEAT

311018348 104524 NIDHI GUPTA
BABLOORAM 
GUPTA RANI GUPTA BCNO 02-10-2000 919892008705 Indian OPEN SEAT
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200111613 104529 ASHU SINGH
SUBASH CHAND 
SINGH NEETA GNNO 15-10-2000 919872662587 Indian OPEN SEAT

440107106 104533
KUSHAGRA 
KISHORE BHARAT SONKAR RAJNI SONKAR SCNO 19-08-1999 918909348739 Indian OPEN SEAT

160105315 104535 TWINKLE
DHARAMENDER 
SINGH SUNITA DEVI SCNO 16-03-1998 917419014714 Indian OPEN SEAT

120604853 104537
KESANAPALLI 
LIKHITH

KESANAPALLI 
VINOD NETALA SHIRISHA SCNO 17-06-2001 919491624756 Indian OPEN SEAT

410111501 104539
JOSHNI 
MAUREEN J

CIFAS ROBERT 
JEYAKARAN

GEETHA ESTHER 
PUSHPARANI GNNO 26-06-2001 919444183044 Indian OPEN SEAT

320104038 104540

FEDERINE 
LAMNEIHOI 
HAOKIP JAMSEI HAOKIP NENGKIM HAOKIP STNO 04-02-2001 919582073588 Indian OPEN SEAT

420137225 104541

SADATH 
MOHAMMED 
SIDDIQUI

ARSHAD 
MOHAMMED HUMERA SHIREEN BCNO 19-07-2000 919177474440 Indian OPEN SEAT

360100059 104544
SAHELI RANI 
SAHOO

UTTAM KUMAR 
SAHOO SASMITA SAHOO SCNO 18-03-2000 919937380235 Indian OPEN SEAT

120600536 104545
PYDI SAI 
VARAPRASAD PYDI PAPARAO PYDI JHANSI RANI BCNO 07-04-2002 919347070668 Indian OPEN SEAT

120515316 104547

OBULAREDDY 
GARI 
VAISHNAVI

OBULAREDDY 
GARI 
RAVINDRANATH 
REDDY

OBULAREDDY GARI 
ADI LAKSHMI EWNO 04-11-2000 919704460721 Indian OPEN SEAT

311104422 104552

TEMBHURNIK
AR 
SAMRUDDHI 
SHAILENDRAK
UMAR

SHAILENDRAKUM
AR 
TEMBHURNIKAR BINDA SCNO 13-06-1999 919075123203 Indian OPEN SEAT

420110488 104555 PAYAL KASAR
MACHHINDRA 
KASAR SEEMA KASAR GNNO 29-08-2001 919848741764 Indian OPEN SEAT
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300307331 104556
AKANKSHA 
JAIN ASHISH JAIN SARIKA JAIN EWNO 08-03-2001 917223884142 Indian OPEN SEAT

180100234 104558
MEGHNA 
BHARDWAJ AMRESH KUMAR VIJAY KUMARI SCNO 23-04-2002 919418646679 Indian OPEN SEAT

311702848 104559
ANUKRITI 
SRIVASTAV

ANUBHAV 
SRIVASTAV ANJU SRIVASTAV GNNO 23-11-2000 919422406255 Indian OPEN SEAT

420127181 104564
NEERUDI 
NANDHINI NEERUDI PANDU NEERUDI PADMA BCNO 05-06-2002 918790969091 Indian OPEN SEAT

311115495 104565
LEKHWANI 
SANCHI AJAY JYOTI EWNO 31-10-2000 919890143859 Indian OPEN SEAT

460818111 104567 AYUSH SHAH BHAVESH SHAH PARUL SHAH GNNO 10-03-2000 917003069438 Indian OPEN SEAT
160109467 104571 LEEPAKSHI HUKAM CHAND SOMA DEVI SCNO 22-10-2002 919418302973 Indian OPEN SEAT

120400630 104579
KUNAPARTHI 
DEVANAND

KUNAPARTHI 
MALLIKARJUNA KUNAPARTHI KAVITHA BCNO 14-02-2001 918985091642 Indian OPEN SEAT

120402364 104582
N 
JAYACHANDRA N RAVIKUMAR N SUSEELA SCNO 29-06-1998 918106751164 Indian OPEN SEAT

270205252 104584 NETRAVATI BASAVARAJ KAVITA BCNO 01-01-2001 919449265518 Indian OPEN SEAT

120405829 104587 R S V SAHITHI R SURESH KUMAR S MADHURI GNNO 22-08-2001 919441947770 Indian OPEN SEAT

120611614 104591

VASAMSETTI 
SRI HARI 
KUMAR

VASAMSETTI 
VENKATA SATYA 
PRAKASH

VASAMSETTI DEVI 
SUDHARSHINI BCNO 10-12-2001 919542745962 Indian OPEN SEAT

120501489 104607
KARIDI 
VENKATA SAI

KARIDI 
SRINIVASA RAO BALAM SUBHASHINI BCNO 08-04-2001 919000557172 Indian OPEN SEAT

410800980 104613 P ABHINEETH PALANIVEL K MUTHULAKSHMI P BCNO 21-11-2001 919487288879 Indian OPEN SEAT

420130292 104622
KONDA 
SHREYA

KONDA KONDAL 
REDDY KONDA RAMADEVI GNNO 16-05-2001 919246542475 Indian OPEN SEAT

390319744 104629
PAWAN 
KUMAR PRAHLAD KUMAR SUSHMA DEVI BCNO 05-03-1999 918441845851 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390333194 104631
RAMESH 
KUMAR VEERMA RAM CHAMPA DEVI SCNO 02-07-1995 917726868522 Indian OPEN SEAT

440106740 104632
ARNAV 
SHANKHWAR

BHAGWATI 
PRASAD KRISHNA KUMARI SCNO 10-08-1998 917060561984 Indian OPEN SEAT

460403245 104634
ROUNIK 
NAYEK SANTANU NAYEK TANUSHREE NAYEK GNNO 02-03-2002 918902199297 Indian OPEN SEAT

311705752 104635

KHARE 
PRANJALI 
PRAMOD PRAMOD ANJALI SCNO 23-05-2000 919423536479 Indian OPEN SEAT

170103663 104636 DEVSHREE
TOKHAN LAL 
DESHLAHARE CHAMPI DESHLAHARE SCNO 18-09-1997 918085315849 Indian OPEN SEAT

260304649 104638 USHA KUMARI
KARINATH 
MUNDA SUGWA DEVI STNO 13-07-1999 919931105301 Indian OPEN SEAT

230102422 104640 GYANENDER
FANENDER 
KUMAR MUNDRA DEVI SCNO 17-05-2000 919813226449 Indian OPEN SEAT

410607845 104641 KARISHMA J JEYAKRISHNAN R GEETHA J BCNO 03-09-2001 919698915320 Indian OPEN SEAT

410101365 104649
DHANAVANDH
ANA K KANNAN VIJAYALAKSHMI BCNO 03-01-2001 919894752033 Indian OPEN SEAT

310300608 104651

NINGHOT 
DIPTI 
DADARAO DADARAO PADMA SCNO 26-09-1999 919404107281 Indian OPEN SEAT

200109146 104652 MANSI PATEL
VINOD KUMAR 
PATEL SOBHA DEVI BCNO 11-10-1999 917004093856 Indian OPEN SEAT

390344070 104660 PREETI SHRI KRISHAN GEETA DEVI BCNO 31-12-1999 919024015105 Indian OPEN SEAT

410802689 104664
RAJARAJESHW
ARI G J

GANESAMOORTH
Y G JEGADHA G BCNO 18-04-2000 919786965048 Indian OPEN SEAT

390338477 104666
NAVEEN 
KUMAR JATIYA HEERALAL SAGAR DEVI SCNO 22-12-1996 918290880787 Indian OPEN SEAT

200117803 104673 SHIVANI PAL PRAVESH PAL SANTOSH PAL BCNO 13-09-2000 919873963797 Indian OPEN SEAT
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200106601 104677
KUMAR 
GAURAV

RAGHVENDRA 
PRASAD ANJU KUMARI GNNO 21-04-1997 919828528760 Indian OPEN SEAT

390301734 104681
KAUSHAL 
SHARMA

RAM SWAROOP 
SHARMA MEERA SHARMA GNNO 25-06-2000 918561822324 Indian OPEN SEAT

120505115 104685
CHINNAMUSA
LI VASU

CHINNAMUSALI 
VENKATESULU

CHINNAMUSALI 
SOMESWARI BCNO 10-06-2001 919951434680 Indian OPEN SEAT

200108955 104694
KHUSBOO 
LOHANI BINOD KUMAR LALITA DEVI BCNO 03-06-1999 917011748024 Indian OPEN SEAT

280815155 104696 ADHEENA K
VEERENDRAKUM
AR K RETHI K G BCNO 23-05-2001 919656463981 Indian OPEN SEAT

120300409 104703

KANNAMREDD
Y TARUN 
REDDY

KANNAMREDDY 
MADHUSUDHAN 
REDDY

KANNAMREDDY 
KAVITHA EWNO 20-08-2001 917386661283 Indian OPEN SEAT

390603689 104704
TAPESHWAR 
PATEL PRAMOD PATEL SAVITA PATEL GNNO 26-02-2000 917231890622 Indian OPEN SEAT

420136047 104705
DHANAVATH 
ASHOK

DHANAVATH 
SANKRIYA DHANAVATH BICHALI STNO 31-01-1998 919550869242 Indian OPEN SEAT

420501381 104706
SHIRAMSHETT
Y THARUN SAI S YADAGIRI S VEENA KUMARI BCNO 08-11-1998 919848352682 Indian OPEN SEAT

420504257 104708
KUDIKALA 
CHANDANA

KUDIKALA 
UDAYA BHASKAR KUDIKALA SUJATHA BCNO 26-10-2001 919247844414 Indian OPEN SEAT

420105315 104709
BANDARU 
ARCHANA

BANDARU 
KRISHNAIAH

BANDARU 
UMAMAHESHWARI BCNO 25-08-2002 917569091883 Indian OPEN SEAT

390509506 104715
VAISHANVI 
BONDE SANJAY BONDE MANISHA BONDE BCNO 29-09-2000 918058145868 Indian OPEN SEAT

420107457 104719
V 
PRATHYUSHA

V JANAKI 
RAMULU V SRIDEVI BCNO 16-07-2000 919849732599 Indian OPEN SEAT
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200148180 104721
ANKIT 
GAHLAUT

GUMANI 
GAHLAUT SUNITA GAHLAUT SCNO 08-01-2000 919312301014 Indian OPEN SEAT

120500789 104722
KOLLI 
PRASANTHI KOLLI SEKHAR

MARLAPUDI 
JANAKAMMA SCNO 13-09-2000 919652154905 Indian OPEN SEAT

270701331 104724 NISHA RUBEEN
MOHAMMAD 
RAFIQUE

JAMEELA 
MEHFOOZATH BCNO 06-03-2000 919535307435 Indian OPEN SEAT

360700628 104725
BIKASH 
DANSANA

GAJAPATI 
DANSANA

CHANDRAMA 
DANSANA GNNO 07-05-1998 917978575715 Indian OPEN SEAT

280603197 104730 RARI RAJAJI RAJAJI ABRAHAM REJI RAJAJI GNNO 20-02-1999 919496871216 Indian OPEN SEAT

390403639 104734
RAJSHRI 
AISHWARYA MANOJ KUMAR INDU SAXENA GNNO 02-03-2002 919415011315 Indian OPEN SEAT

270707728 104741
SAVEEN 
NESTER LOBO

IVAN FRANCIS 
LOBO

SHAILA NANCY 
MASCARENHAS GNNO 16-12-2000 919449037942 Indian OPEN SEAT

390509139 104742 PAVITRA BALA
MANORANJAN 
BALA DEEPTI BALA GNNO 21-03-2000 919826770975 Indian OPEN SEAT

390317369 104743
DEVENDER 
SINGH RAWAT

DHOLA RAM 
RAWAT MEWA DEVI BCNO 18-11-1998 917374864209 Indian OPEN SEAT

420500691 104748
SAMALA 
BHUVANA

SAMALA 
RAJANARAYANA SAMALA SWAPNA BCNO 27-02-2001 916302762570 Indian OPEN SEAT

120108156 104753

DEVANA 
LAKSHMI 
NARAYANA

DEVANA 
PRATHAP DEVANA PARVATHI SCNO 16-08-2000 918919344351 Indian OPEN SEAT

311807080 104754 RITIKA PATHAK RAKESH PATHAK PRITAM PATHAK GNNO 22-08-2001 919224606351 Indian OPEN SEAT

420103340 104756
JANNU 
SANJAY RAJ JANNU CHINNI JANNU SHOBHA SCNO 11-12-2000 919182770022 Indian OPEN SEAT

440818445 104757 KIRTI MISHRA
SHIV KUMAR 
MISHRA KAUSHALYA MISHRA EWNO 27-10-1994 917651807600 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420101856 104763
JUVERIA 
AFREEN

MOHAMMED 
SHOYEB PARVEEN SULTANA BCNO 19-05-2001 917013620231 Indian OPEN SEAT

270306426 104766 BHAVANA V VEERYA NAIK L SUNANDA BAI S SCNO 18-03-2002 919986871397 Indian OPEN SEAT

270226326 104767
CHAITANYA M 
N

MANJUNATHA H 
G NIRMALA BCNO 15-11-2000 919901761611 Indian OPEN SEAT

420112723 104768

BAYOLLA 
PRAVEEN 
KUMAR BAYOLLA DATTU BAYOLLA VIJAYA LAXMI BCNO 21-09-2000 919542535474 Indian OPEN SEAT

390321345 104769

SIDDHESH 
RAVINDRA 
KOSHATWAR

RAVINDRA 
KOSHATWAR MANISHA GNNO 06-10-2001 919421729159 Indian OPEN SEAT

450102564 104771
HARSH 
KUMAR VINOD KUMAR POONAM DEVI BCNO 27-11-2001 918077520588 Indian OPEN SEAT

230103410 104772 GULSHAN
CHANDER PAL 
SINGH RADHA RANI BCNO 16-06-1999 918750548989 Indian OPEN SEAT

441001400 104777
CHITRANSHI 
TOMAR PREM TOMAR GEETA TOMAR GNNO 26-03-2001 919718917936 Indian OPEN SEAT

280306549 104778

ABIGAIL 
TREASA 
SHAJAN

ELUVATHINGAL 
KOCHUDEVASSY 
SHAJAN CELIA ROSE SHAJAN GNNO 16-06-2001 919846934905 NRI OPEN SEAT

120407196 104779

PAMARTHI 
SOMA SIVA 
KUMAR

P 
VENKATASWAMY P VIJAYA LAKSHMI BCNO 31-07-1999 918639365486 Indian OPEN SEAT

420107471 104780
KATARAM 
SWETHA

KATARAM 
NIRANJAN KATARAM REVATHI BCNO 30-05-2000 917330895003 Indian OPEN SEAT

420114875 104788 M R NIKITHA
M L 
RAVINDERNATH V PADMAVATHI SCNO 06-10-1999 919849331907 Indian OPEN SEAT

311023157 104790

JADHAV 
MRUNAL 
SANDEEP SANDEEP ASAWARI GNNO 23-10-2000 919004635131 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390341579 104793

DHEERAJ 
KUMAR 
MEENA

DAULAT RAM 
MEENA NIRMLA BAI MEENA STNO 05-06-2001 919694328836 Indian OPEN SEAT

390317072 104794
BHAWANA 
MEENA

RAM NARAYAN 
MEENA PREMLATA STNO 06-11-1998 918290377655 Indian OPEN SEAT

140204598 104795

M L 
MURCHANA 
KALITA

MUNINDRA 
KALITA LUNA BORA KALITA EWNO 11-03-1999 919101282048 Indian OPEN SEAT

370106936 104797 AARTHI S SENTHILKUMAR J MAHESWARI S GNNO 02-11-2001 919894474994 Indian OPEN SEAT

280806839 104805
DEVASRI 
DEVADATH DEVADATHAN C P BINDU T Y GNNO 23-01-2001 919495175980 Indian OPEN SEAT

420136806 104812 ADEPU VIVEK
ADEPU 
RAJESHWAR ADEPU JAYA BCNO 28-04-1998 918465875232 Indian OPEN SEAT

120611811 104813
GORU GANGA 
BHAVANI

GORU 
SRINIVASARAO GORU SURYA KUMARI BCNO 04-08-2001 919848086493 Indian OPEN SEAT

120610516 104815
BHOOMI 
MANTRI

RAMAVTAR 
MANTRI RANJANA MANTRI BCNO 29-11-2000 919502312929 Indian OPEN SEAT

281113843 104820 B S SURYA BIJU A SUMA V SCNO 16-10-1999 919497783250 Indian OPEN SEAT

150219713 104824 SHIFA AHMED SHABBIR AHMAD FARHAT JABEEN GNNO 07-11-1998 919910909277 Indian OPEN SEAT
390516454 104825 ARTI ROOP SINGH USHA DEVI BCNO 11-09-1993 919457246843 Indian OPEN SEAT
270703972 104826 GOKUL G GOPI R ASHA H B BCNO 07-08-2001 919880407813 Indian OPEN SEAT
230204619 104828 KARTIK JOSHI PRADEEP JOSHI GEETA JOSHI GNNO 30-12-2001 919810384168 Indian OPEN SEAT

280302948 104829
NANDANA 
PRAKASH PRAKASH P G PRASANNA T S BCNO 22-10-1999 919447523883 Indian OPEN SEAT

390363116 104832 DEEPIKA ARYA
VINOD KUMAR 
ARYA GEETA DEVI SCNO 21-07-1999 919664409588 Indian OPEN SEAT

280310514 104833 FIZA SHAFEEQ
MUHAMMAD 
SHAFEEQ

ZAREENA 
MOHAMMAD 
SHAFEEQ GNNO 04-10-2000 918593929869 Indian OPEN SEAT
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210102176 104834
APOORVA V 
HALLUR

HALLUR 
VEERANAGOUDA 
CHANNABASANA
GOUDA HALLUR PRIYA V GNNO 09-09-2001 919423813912 Indian OPEN SEAT

360502001 104836
SUMANTA 
CHHATTAR

NARASINGH 
CHHATTAR

CHANCHALA 
CHHATTAR SCNO 04-06-1997 917894038131 Indian OPEN SEAT

311011713 104838
RAMEEN 
KATARIA RAKESH MEENA SCNO 04-06-1999 919408277994 Indian OPEN SEAT

170311331 104839
CHANDRA 
PRAKASH RAVI

MANOJ KUMAR 
RAVI SAVITA RAVI SCNO 09-09-1998 919584433255 Indian OPEN SEAT

311111505 104840
RASHI 
GHUGAL RAJU GHUGAL SHILPA GHUGAL BCNO 03-01-2002 917768843766 Indian OPEN SEAT

120405029 104841 GATTU LEENA

GATTU 
VENKATESWARA 
RAO GATTU SAI LASKSHMI BCNO 11-05-2002 917287891366 Indian OPEN SEAT

300500261 104847 KHUSHI BELE
CHHANNU LAL 
BELE ANITA BELE SCNO 15-08-2002 918989859422 Indian OPEN SEAT

420503744 104851
PRATHAPA 
ANUSHA

PRATHAPA 
SATHISH PRATHAPA KOMALA BCNO 27-12-2000 918790370646 Indian OPEN SEAT

150216089 104858 AYAZ MANZAR FASIH MANZAR AFSHAN KHATOON EWNO 12-03-1999 919386122005 Indian OPEN SEAT
280912312 104864 HINA P P HAMZA P P SAKEENA P T BCNO 14-06-2000 919207887807 Indian OPEN SEAT

420133789 104869
HELMA 
VINORA KARNI

VIJAY RATNAM 
KARNI

BLESSY RELEENA 
CHILUVURI BCNO 03-02-2001 919849373693 Indian OPEN SEAT

420134001 104870
JANGAM 
SRIVIDYA

JANGAM SHIVA 
KUMAR JANGAM NAGAMANI BCNO 18-12-1999 919985353129 Indian OPEN SEAT

411305713 104874 NAGARJUNE E
EDWIN 
SUTHAGAR E MUTHULAKSHMI R BCNO 23-01-2002 918925776751 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270241912 104876
HEMANTH 
KUMAR

RAJESH 
BANNIGIDAD VINUTHA BCNO 19-08-2001 919886989121 Indian OPEN SEAT

310902946 104877
SONAM 
GHULE D M GHULE KUSUM GHULE BCNO 17-04-2001

063084592506
30 Indian OPEN SEAT

270225518 104882 V ABARJETHA D VELLAISWAMY KAVITHA V BCNO 13-12-1999 918095822369 Indian OPEN SEAT

441117884 104884
YAGYAWALKY
A YADAV

NAWEEN CHAND 
YADAV GEETA YADAV BCNO 17-01-1998 919305578159 Indian OPEN SEAT

120513423 104885

DESAM GURU 
POORNA 
SUDHA

DESAM BALA 
GURIVI REDDY

DESAM VANAJA 
KUMARI EWNO 06-01-2002 919490035056 Indian OPEN SEAT

410903240 104886

A 
KAMALESHRA
M R ARULALAN A SHIVARANJANI BCNO 16-09-2000 917639830716 Indian OPEN SEAT

260305133 104887 ARUN VERMA RAJMANI VERMA GEETA VERMA BCNO 29-03-2001 919454216155 Indian OPEN SEAT

120603565 104888
KAVULURI D K 
V N POOJA

VENKATA 
NARASIMHA RAO PARIMALA EWNO 14-04-2002 919740097771 Indian OPEN SEAT

160116035 104890
MANMEET 
KAUR

NARINDER SINGH 
KHANNA GURPREET KHANNA EWNO 04-06-2002 919878632673 Indian OPEN SEAT

280808823 104894
ASHNA SOJA 
M T ASHRAF M T VAHEEDA K BCNO 21-07-2000 919037644838 Indian OPEN SEAT

280706633 104896 FINA JOSE
JOSEKUTTY 
JOSEPH MINIMOL JOSEPH GNNO 16-06-1999 917356239757 NRI OPEN SEAT

260309751 104897
MERAJ HASAN 
ANSARI

GAYASUDDIN 
ANSARI TABBASSUM PARWEEN BCNO 11-03-1998 919708228335 Indian OPEN SEAT

390312622 104898

SUNITA 
PRITHVIRAJ 
MEENA

PRATHVIRAJ  
MEENA CHANDAN  MEENA STNO 20-04-1995 919029497774 Indian OPEN SEAT
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330102290 104899 JYOTI KUMARI
LAKHAN LAL 
SINGH SAVITRI DEVI BCNO 17-03-1998 918259006194 Indian OPEN SEAT

390333258 104901 SUNIL MEENA KAMLESH MEENA JANVEDI MEENA STNO 20-03-2001 918560862829 Indian OPEN SEAT

310417590 104914

SHAIKH 
TAUFIQUE 
SHAIKH KALU SHAIKH KALU SHAHEEN BEGUM EWNO 30-01-2002 919423704700 Indian OPEN SEAT

441103473 104919 PRAGYA RAI
AVANISH KUMAR 
RAI RANU RAI EWNO 11-07-1996 917376181150 Indian OPEN SEAT

300104100 104923
DIVYANSHI 
AGRAWAL

PANKAJ 
AGRAWAL SHUBHANGI AGRAWAL EWNO 21-04-2001 917049295885 Indian OPEN SEAT

120506261 104924
BANDAGATTU 
UMADEVI

BANDAGATTU 
SREENIVASA 
REDDY

BANDAGATTU 
PADMAVATHI EWNO 06-07-1998 917702031989 Indian OPEN SEAT

300502528 104929
ATHARV 
GURJAR MANOJ HEMA BCNO 26-09-2001 919425415260 Indian OPEN SEAT

170202274 104931
DOLLY 
BHAGWANI

SUSHIL 
BHAGWANI KAJAL BHAGWANI GNNO 21-10-2000 919300706098 Indian OPEN SEAT

311519158 104932

MANSI 
SANJAY 
SHIRUDE SANJAY VAISHALI BCNO 21-01-2001 917588407977 Indian OPEN SEAT

410608732 104934 JEEVA PRIYA B
V 
BALACHANDRAN S RENUGA GNNO 06-10-2000 919442838396 Indian OPEN SEAT

311119021 104937
TEJAS 
BHIDKAR

YADAORAO 
BHIDKAR NEHA BHIDKAR BCNO 04-09-2000 919511877172 Indian OPEN SEAT

220900881 104943

MOHIT 
SADASHIV 
PATIL SADASHIV D PATIL URMILA S PATIL GNNO 19-03-2000 919409515137 Indian OPEN SEAT

150221607 104945 PRIYA KUMARI
SHASHI 
BHUSHAN SINGH BABY DEVI EWNO 01-01-1996 916209905390 Indian OPEN SEAT
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360411176 104948
REWA 
RAJESWARI

PURNA 
CHANDRA BASA PRANATI BASA GNNO 20-10-2000 917894070666 Indian OPEN SEAT

300102930 104958 UDIT TIWARI ADITYA TIWARI VINITA TIWARI EWNO 12-11-1999 918109241524 Indian OPEN SEAT

390505003 104962
PRIYANKA 
DUTTA PRADIP DUTTA JYOTSNA DUTTA GNNO 13-12-1999 919435177311 Indian OPEN SEAT

120514929 104967
PALUCHURI 
VANDANA

PALUCHURI 
SURENDRA PALUCHURI RADHA BCNO 01-06-2001 919121667098 Indian OPEN SEAT

390337812 104968
ANJU 
CHOUDHARY BHIM SINGH BELA DEVI BCNO 29-03-2000 918107592342 Indian OPEN SEAT

170301806 104975

PAWAN 
KUMAR 
VERMA BRIJESH VERMA ANJU VERMA SCNO 23-08-2000 918435450899 Indian OPEN SEAT

390506468 104977
JIVISHA 
GAUTAM

HARI YOGENDRA 
NATH MEENA SCNO 22-09-2000 919084030001 Indian OPEN SEAT

300302969 104986
GOURAV 
GARG

KAILASH 
CHANDRA GARG MEENA GARG GNNO 12-11-2001 917697675921 Indian OPEN SEAT

311102746 104988
RAMTEKE 
KANISHKA

SANDEEP 
RAMTEKE JYOTI RAMTEKE SCNO 27-04-2001 918806596487 Indian OPEN SEAT

280602471 104990 ANJANA RAJ S
RAJENDRAN 
PILLAI SREEKUMARI GNNO 26-11-2000 917510776826 Indian OPEN SEAT

410702891 104999 NARMATHA N NEELAKANDAN N NAGAPRIYA T EWNO 11-06-2001 919443594050 Indian OPEN SEAT

200156277 105008
PRAVESH 
KUMAR SINGH J B SINGH GEETA DEVI GNNO 26-07-2000 916396947209 Indian OPEN SEAT

280605414 105014 JASMIN N S NISAMUDEEN M SABEELA O BCNO 14-05-1999 919497455803 Indian OPEN SEAT

281205769 105016
ANGEL ROSE 
VARGHESE VARGHESE I K A D BENCY GNNO 02-09-2000 919562681876 Indian OPEN SEAT
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450102329 105017
VAANI 
BARMOLA

PRADEEP 
PRASAD 
BARMOLA USHA BARMOLA GNNO 18-02-1999 918433210129 Indian OPEN SEAT

281101415 105018 FARHA
MOHAMMED 
ISMAIL HAMEEDU SAFEERA ABDUL VAHID BCNO 14-06-2001 919497466160 Indian OPEN SEAT

120404912 105021
POLU KEERTHI 
REDDY

POLU BALA 
HUSSAIN REDDY

POLU JAYA DURGA 
DEVI GNNO 18-10-2000 919848420373 Indian OPEN SEAT

200146237 105022
SABIHA 
FATIMA ABUL QAIS SAMINA ANJUM GNNO 05-07-2000 919718775120 Indian OPEN SEAT

300104016 105026
VINAY 
MAHESHWARI

RAJENDRA 
MAHESHWARI URMILA MAHESHWARI EWNO 13-09-1998 917415966563 Indian OPEN SEAT

380402188 105028
KOMALPREET 
KAUR

GURVINDER PAL 
SINGH KAMALJEET KAUR BCNO 09-05-2000 919780910299 Indian OPEN SEAT

300106254 105030
AMAN 
RATHORE

RAMPAL 
RATHORE SANGEETA RATHORE SCNO 28-10-2001 918817607538 Indian OPEN SEAT

300402549 105033 SHRUTI MOON
DEEPANKAR 
MOON BHAWNA MOON SCNO 14-05-1999 919827381215 Indian OPEN SEAT

230209048 105035 VIJAY SINGH KISHAN LAL BIRHAMWATI SCNO 22-03-1997 919138559902 Indian OPEN SEAT

311201275 105040

NAGDEOTE 
SAMYAK 
INDRAJEET

INDRAJEET 
GAJANAN 
NAGDEOTE INDIRA SCNO 13-04-2001 919423121716 Indian OPEN SEAT

420118745 105043
YARRAGUNTLA 
 VISHNU

YARRAGUNTLA 
SAI KRISHNA

YARRAGUNTLA 
MADHU GNNO 14-12-2000 919618579713 NRI OPEN SEAT

220103862 105046
JAYRAJ SINGH 
RAO

DASHRATH 
SINGH RAO

HEMLATA KUNWAR 
RAO BCNO 27-04-2000 919636898920 Indian OPEN SEAT

280401322 105051

ADHILA 
ABDUL 
KHADER E P

ABDUL KHADER E 
P SHUAIBA A C BCNO 01-04-2000 917902278858 Indian OPEN SEAT
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150227594 105056 RISAV KUMAR T KUMAR RENU DEVI BCNO 27-01-2000 916207923889 Indian OPEN SEAT

270243268 105061 ARUN HUGAR ISHWARAPPA SHARADA BCNO 08-06-2000 919743906485 Indian OPEN SEAT

200134276 105066
MANSI 
PANDEY

DIWAKAR 
PANDEY REENA PANDEY GNNO 04-08-2001 919625099549 Indian OPEN SEAT

410604640 105068
KISHOREKUMA
R S SENTHILKUMAR S RADHIKA S BCNO 07-06-2002 919080592745 Indian OPEN SEAT

390322132 105069
SAKSHI 
KALYANI

SHYAM SUNDER 
KALYANI VEENA KALYANI GNNO 19-04-2000 919460017672 Indian OPEN SEAT

281211020 105070
SHARANYA 
SHASHIDHAR T M SHASHIDHAR RANJINI SHASHIDHAR GNNO 03-10-2001

922794483392
27 Indian OPEN SEAT

390204621 105073
DIKSHA 
PARIHAR

MADAN MOHAN 
PARIHAR PARWATI PARIHAR SCNO 31-01-1998 919460779247 Indian OPEN SEAT

390507887 105074 MARIA
MOHD SALIM 
ANSARI AFIRA NOSHEEN BCNO 24-01-2000 919956559345 Indian OPEN SEAT

300104354 105075
SHUBHADA 
DUBEY

SANTOSH 
KUMAR DUBEY ARCHANA DUBEY GNNO 23-03-2000 918963942454 Indian OPEN SEAT

220800927 105082

AJUDIYA 
MEERA 
ANILBHAI ANILBHAI BHAVNABEN EWNO 13-03-2000 919925964799 Indian OPEN SEAT

390361052 105084
AMRENDRA 
KUMAR

SHYAM NANDAN 
RAM RAJKALI DEVI SCNO 21-07-1998 917877382440 Indian OPEN SEAT

441000501 105087
SAMAKSH 
RANA

SANJAY KUMAR 
RANA MEENAKSHI ARYA GNNO 12-11-2001 917534014501 Indian OPEN SEAT

420116666 105089

KOTTA 
GAYATRI 
SATYA SAI

K 
SATYANARAYANA K ANANTHA LAKSHMI GNNO 05-11-2000 918897743262 Indian OPEN SEAT

390344306 105093
SHIVANI 
KASANA

SURENDRA 
KASANA ROSHAN KASANA BCNO 08-02-2000 918058505221 Indian OPEN SEAT
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310105187 105097

BORUDE 
RUSHIKESH 
RAVSAHEB RAVSAHEB SHUBHANGI BCNO 08-04-2000 918956264771 Indian OPEN SEAT

150216244 105105
NIKITA 
KUMARI SATISH SINGH SARITA DEVI EWNO 31-12-2001 918789262790 Indian OPEN SEAT

370106466 105108 SANJEETH G
GOWRI SHANKAR 
S RADHA G BCNO 27-10-2001 919943865858 Indian OPEN SEAT

270203371 105110 SUHAS B S
SATHISH BABU B 
S SHAILAJA K N BCNO 05-12-2001 918453277926 Indian OPEN SEAT

270207983 105115
NABILLA 
TAHOOR AJMAL AHMED HASEENA BEGUM BCNO 25-04-2001 919148412486 Indian OPEN SEAT

440402862 105119
PRAGYA 
SHARMA

YOGENDRA 
KUMAR SHARMA NEERAJ SHARMA GNNO 20-05-1997 919868674609 Indian OPEN SEAT

311000158 105125
PRERAK 
KHANDELWAL

PRAMOD 
KHANDELWAL SHOBHA KHANDELWAL GNNO 04-05-2001 919022394779 Indian OPEN SEAT

390503034 105129 ESHA SINGH
CHHATRA PAL 
SINGH MAMTA RANI SCNO 20-10-1999 917424962397 Indian OPEN SEAT

300103507 105132
SHRISTI 
GAUTAM

TIRESHEM 
GAUTAM UMA GAUTAM GNNO 27-11-1994 918435570979 Indian OPEN SEAT

420118950 105136

DATTASAI 
BHARADWAJ 
BOORA NARSIMHAM VIJAYA SREE BCNO 08-11-1999 917013771132 Indian OPEN SEAT

160100059 105137 ANIKA NAG AJAY NAG SHWETA BALI GNNO 21-01-2001 919780020785 Indian OPEN SEAT
230202461 105140 RASHMI RANBIR SINGH SUNITA SCNO 11-09-2001 918708762242 Indian OPEN SEAT

390308183 105142
RAGHAV 
PAREEK

GANESH PRASAD 
PAREEK VIJAY PAREEK GNNO 15-06-2000 919001744352 Indian OPEN SEAT

300400485 105143
VIKRANT 
SINGH

DINESH PRATAP 
SINGH JANAK DULARI BCNO 19-04-1999 919990125583 Indian OPEN SEAT

Page 2885 of 7016



LIST FOR EIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR STRAY VACANCY UG 2019 (OPEN SEAT)
Rollno Rank Name FatherName MotherName CandCat Dob mobileNo Nationality AppliedCounselling

420113900 105146
ADIDELA 
MADHUMITHA

ADIDELA 
NAGESHWAR RAO

ADIDELA PUSHPA 
LATHA SCNO 14-01-2000 917032939907 Indian OPEN SEAT

411300303 105147
M ASEEL 
AFRITH S MOHAMED ALI SEEMA BCNO 07-04-2001 919629023080 Indian OPEN SEAT

200145770 105151
SHIVANI 
SULANIA SUKH PAL SINGH KUSUM LATA SCNO 17-05-1999 919899592339 Indian OPEN SEAT

390204569 105154
MONIKA 
MEENA

JEETU RAM 
MEENA NIRMALA DEVI STNO 13-04-2001 917073985673 Indian OPEN SEAT

240102168 105160 NIKHIL KUMAR RAJESH RAGHAV KAMLA SCNO 20-11-1998 918580670126 Indian OPEN SEAT

280803447 105161 AMRUTHA A R RAVEENDRAN A N PRAMINI K K BCNO 28-05-1999 918893968686 Indian OPEN SEAT

440504180 105175
MANISHA 
SHARMA

JAI PRAKASH 
SHARMA SUNITA SHARMA BCNO 21-03-2001 919958107164 Indian OPEN SEAT

440401803 105183 NIDA NASEEM AHMAD AZRA BCNO 27-04-2001 919758101277 Indian OPEN SEAT

311017943 105186

MAYEE 
KUMARI 
SWARALI NITIN MAYEE NAMITA MAYEE GNNO 06-04-2000 917718998908 Indian OPEN SEAT

380203388 105192 KESHAV GAUR DEEPAK SHARMA ARCHANA SHARMA EWNO 06-02-2001 919812110935 Indian OPEN SEAT
311119206 105205 PRAVINA PARMESHWAR VISHRANTI SCNO 11-08-2001 919975023728 Indian OPEN SEAT

311014405 105207

KANISHKA 
SURENDRA 
AGARWAL

SURENDRA 
AGARWAL SANGEETA AGARWAL GNNO 12-09-2001 919820339545 Indian OPEN SEAT

200153492 105212 BABLI RAMESH KUMAR ANITA SCNO 18-12-1998 917303848310 Indian OPEN SEAT

390201946 105217
DIWAKER 
KHATRI ASHARAM KHATRI RADHA DEVI GNNO 28-05-2000

551496362255
14 Indian OPEN SEAT

200146057 105218
PRITHIKA 
DATTA RAJIV DATTA SEEMA DATTA GNNO 19-11-2000 919810011233 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280808768 105219 NANDANA T K SASI T K MINI P BCNO 27-10-1998 919388788707 Indian OPEN SEAT
160115676 105221 SNEHA KRANTI NATH PUSHPA DEVI BCNO 17-11-1999 919418002852 Indian OPEN SEAT

220700992 105226

RAY 
SANKETKUMA
R 
SUBODHBHAI SUBODHBHAI SANGITABEN BCNO 25-05-2001 919824478167 Indian OPEN SEAT

281108733 105228
ADITHYA RAVI 
S RAVEENDRAN SARITHA R BCNO 26-01-2001 919747147479 Indian OPEN SEAT

410117783 105231
BETTINA 
SHIRLEY R RICHARD MOSES DOLLY RICHARD GNNO 24-06-2001 919840860617 Indian OPEN SEAT

281104508 105237 MIDHUN A S ASHOK V S SMITHA B G GNNO 18-08-2000 919495259734 Indian OPEN SEAT

460800542 105238

SHREETAMA 
BHATTACHARY
A

DEBASHIS 
BHATTACHARYA

DEEPNANDA 
BHATTACHARYA GNNO 26-09-2000 919477087274 Indian OPEN SEAT

390404099 105239
NAVEENKUMA
R SHRIKISHAN ASHADEVI SCNO 09-09-2000 918387084300 Indian OPEN SEAT

311012226 105241 MIRUP SHAH RUPAL SHAH PARUL SHAH GNNO 14-10-2001 918169767810 Indian OPEN SEAT

390503423 105245 ARYA RAI
MANOJ KUMAR 
RAI RITA RAI GNNO 01-08-2000 919827477498 Indian OPEN SEAT

390357829 105251
KIRANDEEP 
KAUR KULWANT SINGH VISHAN KAUR SCNO 14-10-2001 918386900857 Indian OPEN SEAT

270808749 105253
NOOR 
FATHIMA M N

NOOR 
MOHAMOOD K T TABEEBA BANU GNNO 28-09-2001 919686322307 Indian OPEN SEAT

200107727 105260 PRATIBHA
PAWAN KUMAR 
JHA PUNITA DEVI GNNO 12-09-1997 919810453283 Indian OPEN SEAT

390509629 105262
PRIYA 
WARDHAN

RAM KISHORE 
SINGH REKHA SINGH GNNO 11-02-2002 917493920939 Indian OPEN SEAT

230209664 105267 KRISH RAJKUMAR RITU PANGHAL GNNO 13-12-2000 919992525312 Indian OPEN SEAT

390410573 105270
HARSHVARDH
AN SINGH KISHAN SINGH KAMAL KANWAR EWNO 13-09-2002 918955211530 Indian OPEN SEAT

Page 2887 of 7016



LIST FOR EIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR STRAY VACANCY UG 2019 (OPEN SEAT)
Rollno Rank Name FatherName MotherName CandCat Dob mobileNo Nationality AppliedCounselling

230100591 105274
NEELOFER 
REHMAN ABDUL REHMAN

KASHMIRI REHMAN 
KHAN BCNO 19-01-2001 918059069061 Indian OPEN SEAT

420134842 105279
VADLA 
AKHILESH VADLA ASHOK VADLA RENUKA BCNO 03-07-2001 918008107593 Indian OPEN SEAT

390512702 105284 APARNA JHA
VARUN KUMAR 
JHA ANITA JHA GNNO 11-10-2001 919352460991 Indian OPEN SEAT

460805280 105285 RISHIV SAHU ROHIT SAHU KAKALI SAHU GNNO 23-09-2000 919339123813 Indian OPEN SEAT

440403640 105286
ABHISHEK 
ADALTI

RAJ KUMAR 
ADALTI ANITA ADALTI SCNO 22-10-2000 919837459184 Indian OPEN SEAT

170101239 105288 ADITI DHRUW SIYARAM DHRUW SANTOSHI DHRUW STNO 09-10-2001 919425562160 Indian OPEN SEAT

160102127 105289
AMEYA 
PANDEY

SHIVENDRA 
KUMAR PANDEY KANCHAN PANDEY GNNO 11-12-2000 917986847877 Indian OPEN SEAT

460803405 105294 ARITRA SAHA
ARUN KUMAR 
SAHA MAUSUMI SAHA SCNO 25-11-2000 919330344512 Indian OPEN SEAT

390103338 105305
SAGAR 
SADHWANI

RAJESH 
SADHWANI

RAJESHWARI 
SADHWANI EWNO 02-06-2001 919828045943 Indian OPEN SEAT

200123572 105309
MOHIT 
KUMAR HEMRAJ SINGH ALKA RANI SCNO 22-08-1999 919643565763 Indian OPEN SEAT

460824412 105323
BIPRAJYOTI 
SAHA

LATE BISWAJIT 
SAHA PURNIMA SAHA SCNO 20-04-2001 919836571002 Indian OPEN SEAT

200126055 105332
CHIRAG 
AGRAWAL

MUKUL 
AGRAWAL MEENU EWNO 08-07-1996 918265992101 Indian OPEN SEAT

200134753 105333
PREEYAL 
JYOTIKA PAWAN KUMAR RENU KUMARI GNNO 27-07-2002 918383964637 Indian OPEN SEAT

440824504 105336
SAAD 
AHAMAD MOHD AHAMAD ANJUM ARA GNNO 06-01-2001 916392012823 Indian OPEN SEAT

200134002 105348
SURAJ 
BISWAKARMA

JANAK 
BISWAKARMA JITA BISWAKARMA BCNO 26-05-1997 919870553770 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390326287 105349
HIMANGI 
TRIVEDI

SHARAD 
CHANDRA 
TRIVEDI MADHULATA TRIVEDI GNNO 17-02-2000 917976811699 Indian OPEN SEAT

410901181 105350
MURALI 
KRISHNAN S

SANKARA 
NARAYANAN R MANJULA R S BCNO 09-07-2001 919843032405 Indian OPEN SEAT

300311081 105353
CHANDRAVES
H FARKALE RAJESH SUNITA SCNO 08-12-2000 918889619275 Indian OPEN SEAT

410700717 105354 RIZBA B
BABU RAJA 
SINGH R LATHA D K BCNO 15-11-2000 919944771311 Indian OPEN SEAT

311023167 105356
SHAIKH RAJA 
MOHIUDDIN MOHIUDDIN MARIUM GNNO 12-06-2001 919820027184 Indian OPEN SEAT

200128397 105357 RITU RANI RAJESH KUMAR KRISHNA DEVI SCNO 28-08-1998 917027607626 Indian OPEN SEAT

420119693 105359 KAVYASREE P
HARISHIKESH 
PANDHIRI RAJITHA PANDHIRI BCNO 22-02-2002 919849934357 Indian OPEN SEAT

420120017 105360
SHAHANAZ 
BEGUM

MOHAMMED 
GOUSE SHAHEDA BEGUM BCNO 03-04-2002 919848340116 Indian OPEN SEAT

150223336 105365
WISHY 
PRAGYAN ASHOK KUMAR CHHABI RANI JAISWAL GNNO 08-01-2000 919693564751 Indian OPEN SEAT

390502691 105367

MEENA KIRAN 
BHANWAER 
LAL

BHANWER LAL 
MEENA PRIYA STNO 03-12-1996 919588212254 Indian OPEN SEAT

270580352 105369
SAMIKSHA 
PATIL

SIDDALINGAPPA 
PATIL ARUNA PATIL BCNO 03-08-2000 919731491384 Indian OPEN SEAT

120504123 105370
SAI KRISHNA 
POLISETTY

NAGESWARA 
RAO POLISETTY

NAGALAKSHMI 
PARVATHI POLISETTY EWNO 19-09-2002 919573473898 Indian OPEN SEAT

420133380 105374

RAMAPOGU 
SUMANTH 
RAJU

RAMAPOGU 
NAGA BALARAJU RAMAPOGU SUMITRA SCNO 06-06-2001 919441084849 Indian OPEN SEAT
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281100637 105377 JANASREE B S
S SANTHOSH 
KUMAR C BINDU SCNO 03-02-1999 919446057742 Indian OPEN SEAT

320104134 105378
IRENGBAM 
DIANA DEVI

IRENGBAM 
SUBHACHANDRA 
SINGH

IRENGBAM O 
LOIDANG DEVI BCNO 28-02-1999 919378198567 Indian OPEN SEAT

311705206 105380

CHANNA 
PREETHAM 
JALANDHAR JALANDHAR SHOBHA BCNO 12-06-2000 919579311075 Indian OPEN SEAT

280805371 105382
VAISHNAVY 
KEERTHANA A SASEENDRAN A ANITHA K BCNO 17-08-1999 919745024001 Indian OPEN SEAT

420102515 105383
TADURU 
SAHITHI

TADURU 
SATYANARAYANA TADURU MALLIKA BCNO 16-07-2001 916304378369 Indian OPEN SEAT

120106573 105384
GAJULA RAVI 
TEJA

GAJULA NAVA 
MOHANRAO GAJULA PARVATHI GNNO 14-06-2002 918331905492 Indian OPEN SEAT

420127466 105388
MENDA SAI 
SHARANYA

MENDA K V V S 
NAIDU AMBATI SRIDEVI BCNO 12-10-2000 919100943386 Indian OPEN SEAT

420126211 105392
NAYANI HARI 
SATHWIKA NAYANI RAMULU NAYANI LAKSHMI BCNO 08-09-2001 919989390434 Indian OPEN SEAT

311803064 105395 MUDRA SALVE NARAYAN SALVE BHARATI SALVE SCNO 17-12-2000 917738501975 Indian OPEN SEAT

120609633 105396

POTALA 
HEMANTH 
RAMANI

POTALA DURGA 
RAO POTALA ARUNA SCNO 27-08-2000 919491810664 Indian OPEN SEAT

281104447 105401 JIJO FRANCIS FRANCIS D PRASANNA R BCNO 03-07-1999 919447424766 Indian OPEN SEAT
380501465 105402 VISHU VED PARKASH KAUSHLYA SCNO 27-07-1999 919034673741 Indian OPEN SEAT

311400869 105405

PRANEET SAI 
TIRUMALASET
TY

TIRUMALASETTY 
VENKATA RAVI K TIRUMALASETTY UMA GNNO 12-03-2001 919082765227 NRI OPEN SEAT
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410111864 105407
KALAIVANI 
BHARATHI V VASU G SENTHAMARI V BCNO 15-08-2000 919159820493 Indian OPEN SEAT

390506723 105409 NEHA PRASAD GOPAL KUMAR RITA KUMARI BCNO 25-09-1999 918434544848 Indian OPEN SEAT

311201916 105410

INAMDAR 
MOHAMMAD 
ABUBAKAR 
MOHAMMED 
SIRAJODDIN

MOHAMMED 
SIRAJODDIN SHAMIM BEGUM EWNO 10-12-1996 919921523303 Indian OPEN SEAT

420108505 105411
HUMERA 
KHANAM

MOHD 
SIRAJUDDIN

AZMATH JAHAN 
BEGUM BCNO 01-09-2001 919885460876 Indian OPEN SEAT

120604401 105412
PANDUPILLI 
YADHU SIMHA

VENKATA APPA 
RAO GOVINDAMMA BCNO 17-09-1999 919502825968 Indian OPEN SEAT

390322166 105413 RAVI MEENA
CHANDRA 
PRAKASH MEENA URMILA BAI STNO 05-09-2001 919024875981 Indian OPEN SEAT

260306897 105414
SNIGDHA 
CHAKRABORTY

SANKAR KUMAR 
CHAKRABORTY SOMA CHAKRABORTY EWNO 23-09-1998 916206111457 Indian OPEN SEAT

420135121 105416
BONAGIRI 
SRINIJA

BONAGIRI 
NARENDHAR RAO BONAGIRI SUJATHA BCNO 16-07-2001 919440874697 Indian OPEN SEAT

390513018 105421
ANSHULI 
RATNAM

SANJAY KUMAR 
THAKUR KABITA KUMARI GNNO 02-01-1999 916200265893 Indian OPEN SEAT

420128731 105425

PENDAM 
SUDHESHNA 
DEVI

PENDAM 
SRINIVAS PENDAM UMA DEVI BCNO 14-10-2000 917095157526 Indian OPEN SEAT

410204024 105431 ROSHINI S SRINIVASAN N UMA S GNNO 12-02-2001 917667307558 Indian OPEN SEAT

410124155 105432
BALAMURUGA
N K KUMAR M ANNAPOORANI C SCNO 07-07-2000 919444120107 Indian OPEN SEAT
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130102965 105434 POKBI RONYA MAPOK RONYA JARNGA RONYA STNO 03-12-1999 917005861816 Indian OPEN SEAT

270228331 105436 SIRI V KABNUR
VISHWANATH H 
KABNUR JAYASHREE V KABNUR GNNO 11-04-2000 919900085038 Indian OPEN SEAT

311506083 105438 JOG MAITREYA SHRIKANT PALLAVI GNNO 22-01-2001 919370900200 Indian OPEN SEAT

360404292 105440
DASHARATHI 
DASH SUNIL DASH KAMALINI DASH EWNO 10-08-1998 918658700328 Indian OPEN SEAT

420137804 105441 M HARITHA M SURYA NAIK M SUVARNA STNO 22-07-1999 919440097596 Indian OPEN SEAT

281110641 105442
AMANA 
SAJEENA

SHEERAS ABDUL 
LATHEEF

SAJEENA ABEEDA 
BEEVI BCNO 04-06-1999 917558935215 Indian OPEN SEAT

240203250 105443 ABHISHREYA SURENDER PAUL KAMLESH BHARERI GNNO 11-07-1999 919418990895 Indian OPEN SEAT
230200039 105444 MEENA OM PARKASH MANJU BALA SCNO 19-08-2001 919812137571 Indian OPEN SEAT

410202267 105445 NIVASH C CHANDRASEKAR K CHITRA P BCNO 26-08-2001 919159207868 Indian OPEN SEAT

270707715 105447 KESHAV
CHANDRAKANT 
GADA MEERA GADA EWNO 20-09-2000 917795325604 Indian OPEN SEAT

410802972 105451 AKSHATHA R RANGASAMY P KALAMANI R BCNO 09-12-2000 919345140037 Indian OPEN SEAT

390503942 105453
KULTARAN 
KAUR

SATINDER PAL 
SINGH TARANPREET KAUR GNNO 06-10-1999 917065249610 Indian OPEN SEAT

270230462 105455
MADHAV 
MENON O A PRAKASH SREEJA V K GNNO 27-06-2001 919167253537 Indian OPEN SEAT

280300802 105456
VARSHA 
PRASAD PRASAD K K VIJIMOL PRASAD SCNO 17-02-2000 919633095897 Indian OPEN SEAT

300103097 105458
AASTHA 
SAXENA RAMESH SAXENA VANDANA SAXENA EWNO 30-04-1999 918269624443 Indian OPEN SEAT

310205930 105467

YOGINI 
RAJENDRA 
GHUTKE

RAJENDRA 
RAMKRISHNA 
GHUTKE

SHILPA RAJENDRA 
GHUTKE SCNO 15-10-1999 918605405679 Indian OPEN SEAT

460815422 105471
ANUSHKA 
SHAW

AJAY KUMAR 
SHAW ARATI SHAW BCNO 10-03-2001 919830792888 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120106000 105472

GODAVARTHI 
RADHA 
BHAVYA SRI

GODAVARTHI 
LAKSHMI 
VENKATA 
RAMANA ALAPATI SUNEETHA EWNO 07-06-2001 919573510304 Indian OPEN SEAT

420504134 105479

BADAVATH 
BHANU 
PRASAD

BADAVATH 
BASHA BADAVATH VIJAYA STNO 27-10-1998 919533370553 Indian OPEN SEAT

120515715 105481

SAMMOHINIVI
S SAI 
PRAMODITHA

SAMMOHINIVIS 
SRINIVAS

SAMMOHINIVIS 
SASIKALA GNNO 03-09-2002 919440879826 Indian OPEN SEAT

270705560 105487
VENCHAL 
GOMES VICTOR GOMES JENET DCOSTA BCNO 15-11-2001 917975820026 Indian OPEN SEAT

410102240 105490
SRIPREETHIGA 
B

M 
BALASUBRAMANI
AN B KAVIYARASI BCNO 07-07-2000 919443950913 Indian OPEN SEAT

160114186 105495
KUMARI 
NANCY

RAKESH PAUL 
SINGH RANJNA DEVI SCNO 16-03-2001 919418784711 Indian OPEN SEAT

310200480 105496
BATHE NAKUL 
NARAYAN

NARAYAN 
BHANUDAS 
BATHE ANITA BCNO 16-01-2000 919156590567 Indian OPEN SEAT

441000637 105500
FAISAL 
MANSOOR

MOHD NAIM 
MANSOOR YASMIN MANSOOR GNNO 22-01-2000 917292049144 Indian OPEN SEAT

280201906 105501 ANJITHA C J C S JAYAN GEETHA BCNO 20-11-1998 919544583197 Indian OPEN SEAT

311211356 105503

DEEPKE 
PRATIK 
ARVIND ARVIND RANJANA SCNO 28-08-2000 919175181276 Indian OPEN SEAT

270200432 105514 SHREYA G K
KESHAVAMURTHY 
 G B NIRMALA M S STNO 21-08-2000 919880536277 Indian OPEN SEAT

130101748 105516 TADU NUMPI TADU KAPA TADU RILLUNG STNO 02-10-1998 918794038453 Indian OPEN SEAT

390405122 105517
VIKRAM 
KUMAR SAVADA RAM DADI DEVI SCNO 27-09-1999 917790913226 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120504209 105521

VALMIKI 
MURALI 
KRISHNA

VALMIKI 
RAMANJINEYULU

JALLA RAMA 
KRISHNAMMA BCNO 22-02-2002 919490364089 Indian OPEN SEAT

420128950 105523
MUDDANA 
AJAY

MUDDANA 
SAMBA SIVA RAO

MUDDANA 
PADMAVATHI GNNO 17-06-2000 917995449972 Indian OPEN SEAT

160108149 105540
DHRUVI 
YADAV VINEY YADAV MONICA YADAV BCNO 02-02-2000 919216914969 Indian OPEN SEAT

410103562 105551 R JELIN
G RAMESH 
KUMAR CAROLINE JEBA W BCNO 02-04-2002 919444772661 Indian OPEN SEAT

270205645 105554
ADARSH 
SHARMA

JAGANNATH 
SHARMA DEVI SHARMA GNNO 29-10-2000 919686935024 Indian OPEN SEAT

120107234 105555

KUMMARI 
VAMSHI 
KRISHNA

KUMMARI 
OBANNA KUMMARI SUSEELA BCNO 09-11-2000 919581593748 Indian OPEN SEAT

200127375 105557
JYOTSNA 
SINGH VIJAY PAL SINGH RENU BALA SCNO 29-07-1996 919873004180 Indian OPEN SEAT

120404982 105562
PATHI 
LAVANYA PATHI RAJA PATHI RADHA STNO 03-05-2001 919494077350 Indian OPEN SEAT

120201679 105574

SHAIK 
MANSOOR 
BASHA

SHAIK AREEF 
BASHA SHAIK KOHINOOR EWNO 15-08-2001 916303074280 Indian OPEN SEAT

390410558 105578
PREM 
PRAKASH LAKHA RAM PREM LATA SCNO 26-10-1998 917062763462 Indian OPEN SEAT

180100378 105583

MAURYA 
KIRTI 
JITENDRA

JITENDRA 
KUMAR MAURYA RAJESHRI MAURYA GNNO 07-08-2000 917265914395 Indian OPEN SEAT

311108871 105590

PRANAV 
PRADIP 
BORKAR

PRADIP EKNATH 
BORKAR

PRANJALI PRADIP 
BORKAR SCNO 07-09-2000 919822361715 Indian OPEN SEAT

280808022 105592 SHANTHINI K P
SHARNGADHARA
N K P ANITHA K V BCNO 26-06-1999 918078952840 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420138830 105593
MRUTUNJAY 
PATRA

MANORANJAN 
PATRA BINAPANI PATRA GNNO 09-03-2001 917889196812 Indian OPEN SEAT

280306300 105595
EVANGELA 
HENRY HENRY K A SHERIN BCNO 17-04-2000 919383410979 Indian OPEN SEAT

311804815 105597

ANANT 
UPENDRA 
VEREKAR

UPENDRA 
VEREKAR

SUCHETA UPENDRA 
VEREKAR GNNO 26-12-2000 919920045877 Indian OPEN SEAT

390341375 105598
SAPNA BAI 
MEENA RAMKESH MEENA MOHAR BAI MEENA STNO 01-02-2001 919664150145 Indian OPEN SEAT

120511370 105600
KURUBA 
HARSHITHA KURUBA VEMANA

GOSALA 
UMAMAHESWARI DEVI BCNO 06-03-2002 919642276238 Indian OPEN SEAT

410205795 105601
SAMUTHIYUD
HA T TAMILVANAN S JAGADEESWARI T BCNO 03-04-2000 919894380694 Indian OPEN SEAT

390303052 105602
SANDEEP 
KUMAR

MAHENDRA 
KUMAR PAWAN DEVI SCNO 26-01-2001 918875180075 Indian OPEN SEAT

411403354 105609 M S AKASH
M SURESH 
KUMAR K THULASI NACHIYAR BCNO 04-08-2001 919003670689 Indian OPEN SEAT

420100561 105613 G VANI G PEDDAIAH G YADAMMA BCNO 17-11-2000 919700562638 Indian OPEN SEAT

120405851 105614

KARUMANCHI 
SHABEERA 
HUSSAIN

KARUMANCHI 
HUSSAIN BASHA MALIGELI AREEFA BCNO 18-07-2001 918555010716 Indian OPEN SEAT

460814204 105617

ANIRBAN 
ROYCHAUDHU
RI

ALOK 
ROYCHAUDHURI TRIPTI ROYCHAUDHURI GNNO 11-08-1999 919733492652 Indian OPEN SEAT

390510342 105626 KRITIKA SINGH
PARMANAND 
SINGH

KUNDAN KUMARI 
SINGH GNNO 17-02-1999 918789472526 Indian OPEN SEAT

120508979 105628
NISHITHA 
GEDDAM

SAMUEL RAJU 
GEDDAM

VIJAYA LAKSHMI 
GEDDAM SCNO 19-09-1999 919949999530 Indian OPEN SEAT

410908452 105629 HARIVARSAN C CHANDRU T P JAYABHARATHI D BCNO 16-11-2000 919442104045 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420132883 105631
SYEDA AFIFA 
AMINA

SYED ISMAIL 
BEYABANI SYEDA ARIFA GNNO 03-10-1999 919502387655 Indian OPEN SEAT

120203983 105632
BELLARI 
PAVANI

B VIJAYA 
BHASKAR REDDY B ANANTHA LAKSHMI EWNO 20-03-2000 919347771543 Indian OPEN SEAT

310805582 105637

PRAGATI 
INDRAJEET 
PRASAD INDRAJEET DEVANTIDEVI BCNO 07-05-2002 917517213356 Indian OPEN SEAT

240103054 105639
SRIJAN 
SHARMA VINOD KUMAR SHIVANI SHARMA GNNO 08-10-2000 919418070207 Indian OPEN SEAT

460824714 105640 SAYED ANWAR MD SELIM NADIRA BEGUM BCNO 14-03-1999 918016769853 Indian OPEN SEAT

120516529 105642
KOLLI 
NOHITHA

KOLLI SRINIVASA 
RAO

KOLLI VENKATA 
DURGA NAGA 
MALLESWARI GNNO 30-07-2001 918247366378 Indian OPEN SEAT

280815679 105647
THASLEEMA T 
C

ABDUL MAJEED 
M P FOUSIYA T C BCNO 16-05-1999 919895132283 Indian OPEN SEAT

150229089 105648
ANKITA 
KUMARI

ASHOK KUMAR 
SHARMA SANDHYA SHARMA GNNO 20-01-2000 916205120313 Indian OPEN SEAT

120512091 105651
DULLA 
MANASA

DULLA CHINNA 
VENKATA SUBBA 
REDDY

DULLA APARNA 
KUMARI EWNO 08-03-2002 919502055029 Indian OPEN SEAT

120509011 105656
MD TANVEER 
ARSHI

MOHAMMED 
YUSUF MD SAJIDA BEGUM BCNO 19-01-2001 919393939502 Indian OPEN SEAT

420113209 105659
MYLA 
TEJASWINI MYLAGIRIBABU MYLAROJAKUMARI SCNO 05-02-2002 918790503370 Indian OPEN SEAT

160106279 105660
SAKSHI 
THAKUR TILAK RAJ SUDERSHNA DEVI GNNO 03-01-2001 918894229945 Indian OPEN SEAT

390503776 105662
RASHI 
AGRAWAL SAJAN AGRAWAL ANJU AGRAWAL EWNO 02-10-2000 917693050055 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311005070 105663

PATHAK 
SUSHANT 
AALOK AALOK PATHAK JAYA PATHAK GNNO 18-07-2001 919223371661 Indian OPEN SEAT

440504408 105665 RITIKA DUBEY
KRISHNA 
MURARI DUBEY MINAKSHI DUBEY EWNO 25-10-2000 919918181807 Indian OPEN SEAT

390356791 105671
PRAGATI 
MEENA

JAWAHAR LAL 
MEENA VIRMA DEVI STNO 26-12-2000 919468693342 Indian OPEN SEAT

311506693 105673 NITESH RAM KUMAR KANTA DEVI SCNO 03-09-2000 917015616341 Indian OPEN SEAT

200109032 105678
AADITI 
BHARDWAJ

ANAND 
BHARDWAJ ABHILASHA BHARDWAJ GNNO 02-04-2000 919310361126 Indian OPEN SEAT

270105346 105680
RAMALINGAK
UMAR KALLAPPA PUJARI LAKSHMIBAI STNO 14-06-2000 917259318130 Indian OPEN SEAT

120514749 105681 PILLA SUSHMA
PILLA VARAHA 
NARASIMHA RAO PILLA SRIDEVI BCNO 06-05-1999 917386640986 Indian OPEN SEAT

420107532 105684 BINGI DEEPAK
BINGI KRISHNA 
MURTHY BINGI KAVITHA BCNO 22-12-2001 919989876773 Indian OPEN SEAT

420126247 105687

SHAIK 
RIZWAN 
AHMED

SHAIK RASHEED 
AHAMED ILYAS JAHAN BCNO 04-08-2000 918790031785 Indian OPEN SEAT

220400389 105702
ANIRUDDH 
GURJAR HARSHADKUMAR MANJULABEN BCNO 24-12-2001 917990745992 Indian OPEN SEAT

410123337 105714 PONRATHY J JOTHIMANI J KAYALVIZHI J BCNO 23-05-2002 919444167406 Indian OPEN SEAT

280304395 105716

RESHMA 
SURESH 
THAZHACKAL

SURESH T 
GOPALAN MANJU R S BCNO 23-02-2001 919633432665 Indian OPEN SEAT

150230217 105717 SARA SHARMA
UDAY KUMAR 
SHARMA POONAM SHARMA BCNO 26-06-1998 919065609314 Indian OPEN SEAT

390402859 105718
MOHAMMAD 
SHAHEED

MOHAMMAD 
SAJID UMERA BANO BCNO 15-10-2000 919351301809 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120511248 105721
MUMMADI 
VISHNU SRIYA

MUMMADI 
BHASKAR REDDY

MUMMADI LAKSHMI 
KANTHAMMA EWNO 17-08-2000 919951348092 Indian OPEN SEAT

120105188 105722
YADLAPALLI 
KALYANI

YADLAPALLI 
VENKATA SUBBA 
RAO

YADLAPALLI SIVA 
KUMARI EWNO 02-07-2000 918985766918 Indian OPEN SEAT

390405651 105723 BILAL KHAN
VASEEM JAVED 
KHAN SHEEBA KHAN BCNO 01-01-1997 919694389695 Indian OPEN SEAT

270403730 105727
ANAND 
BOLETTIN MURAGESH SHASHIKALA EWNO 15-07-2000 919845268209 Indian OPEN SEAT

420502845 105730
MANUKA 
VINAY KUMAR

MANUKA 
SAMPATH KUMAR MANUKA SWARUPA BCNO 06-12-2000 919908296981 Indian OPEN SEAT

120102943 105732

SHAIK 
SHABNAM 
JUHI

SHAIK 
MOHAMMAD 
SANAVULLA

SHAIK NASEERUNNISA 
BEGUM EWNO 21-10-2000 919848319338 Indian OPEN SEAT

280812569 105736
MOHAMMED 
MIDHLAJ SUBAIR NUZARATH BCNO 16-06-2000 919744223215 Indian OPEN SEAT

150216817 105737 ANSHU GADIA
PRADEEP KUMAR 
GADIA DEEPIKA DEVI GNNO 24-06-1998 917728079767 Indian OPEN SEAT

411303117 105740 KALAIVANI M MUTHUSAMY S THENMOZHI M BCNO 13-12-1999 919943903292 Indian OPEN SEAT

280803378 105742
ABHINAV 
SONU V S

VINODKUMAR T 
M SUJALA K G BCNO 07-09-2000 919605799630 Indian OPEN SEAT

300307899 105743 RAJAT GURJAR
RAMNARAYAN 
YADAV GURJAR ANITA YADAV GURJAR BCNO 30-09-2000 918827755136 Indian OPEN SEAT

420301166 105744

VANNAPURAM 
 PAVAN 
AKHILESH

VANNAPURAM 
HARINATH BABU

VANNAPURAM 
SANDYA RANI BCNO 12-12-1997 917386656889 Indian OPEN SEAT

420109467 105746

KURYAVULA 
PAVAN 
KALYAN

KURYAVULA 
VENKATESHWARL
U KURYAVULA SHOBHA BCNO 05-01-2002 918688570937 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390505911 105753
KANIKA 
GANDHI

MUKESH KUMAR 
GANDHI ASHA GANDHI EWNO 27-01-2000 917988898245 Indian OPEN SEAT

220109793 105756

SORATHIYA 
RADHIKA 
JERAMBHAI

JERAMBHAI 
MAVJIBHAI 
SORATHIYA

SARLABEN JERAMBHAI 
SORATHIYA BCNO 03-09-2000 917600030796 Indian OPEN SEAT

200107183 105759

ABUBAKAR 
NASIR KAMAL 
ANSARI NISAR AHMED TASHRIFUN NESA BCNO 27-06-1997 919602452170 Indian OPEN SEAT

280104492 105760 ARJUN SHA
SHAJI 
BHASKARAN SREELATHA K SCNO 19-02-2001 919496004758 Indian OPEN SEAT

120510202 105761
MUDE REDDY 
SEKHAR NAIK

MUDE NEHRU 
NAIK MUDE SANTHAMMA STNO 14-06-2001 919381694554 Indian OPEN SEAT

281003925 105763 ARCHANA T S SREEDHARAN T P VASANTHI SCNO 14-09-1999 919605124698 Indian OPEN SEAT

390501862 105767
GUNJAN 
NAGAR

SURENDRA 
KUMAR NAGAR ASHA NAGAR SCNO 25-08-1999 919950916632 Indian OPEN SEAT

200146787 105776 KAPIL ANIL KUMAR RAKESH DEVI SCNO 01-02-2001 919540011710 Indian OPEN SEAT

270223462 105777 RUCHITHA R RAVI KUMAR M R ANUSUYA BCNO 07-08-2000 919741410065 Indian OPEN SEAT

200115677 105783
SHUBHAM 
SAINI NARENDER SAINI MEENU SAINI BCNO 13-09-2000 919999191599 Indian OPEN SEAT

380101015 105785
PREETIKA 
BHARGAVA

PARDEEP KUMAR 
BHARGAVA SUNITA BHARGAVA BCNO 30-12-1999 919878945640 Indian OPEN SEAT

311517764 105788

TANPURE 
PRATHMESH 
SHARAD SHARAD VAISHALI BCNO 26-05-2001 919422231109 Indian OPEN SEAT

311109608 105789
SAKSHI ANILJI 
KAMBE ANIL KAMBE RATNAMALA KAMBE BCNO 13-07-1998 918390143898 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120102781 105790
SHAIK 
SHAHINA

SHAIK NAGUL 
SHARIF SHAIK EMAMBI BCNO 29-04-2001 919966621691 Indian OPEN SEAT

390106912 105792
SANJANA 
DHOLIYA

MANOJ KUMAR 
DHOLIYA VEENA DEVI DHOLIYA SCNO 20-09-2000 919982508247 Indian OPEN SEAT

460601083 105794
ATMANAND 
KUMAR ARVIND KUMAR RITA DEVI EWNO 16-10-2000 917596976245 Indian OPEN SEAT

441107494 105795 ANSHU PRIYA ANIL KUMAR SAVITA KUMARI SCNO 20-08-1999 919695839735 Indian OPEN SEAT

300311704 105801
AKANSHA 
RAJORA MUKESH RAJORA MANISHA RAJORA BCNO 13-07-2000 919589252999 Indian OPEN SEAT

410120990 105804
EMON 
KASHYAP BIPUL CH DAS ETI GOGOI DAS SCNO 28-02-1997 917578804529 Indian OPEN SEAT

200124681 105807 SWAPNIL VED PRAKASH REKHA SCNO 17-01-1999 919711497949 Indian OPEN SEAT
280815440 105811 AMRITA R RAJESH T P LEKHA V K GNNO 31-01-2002 919495760730 Indian OPEN SEAT

120304152 105816
SUGALI TEJA 
NAIK

S SARVESWARA 
NAIK

CHINNA CHINNA 
ESWARAMMA STNO 04-06-2001 919505755050 Indian OPEN SEAT

420138407 105817 G PRATIKSHA
GAJENDRA 
BHANDARI DEEPTI BHANDARI GNNO 05-02-2001 918790285100 Indian OPEN SEAT

270234930 105820
AKSHATA Y 
YADAHALLI YALLAPPA JAYASHRI BCNO 29-07-2000 919945872259 Indian OPEN SEAT

270200864 105821 NISTHA GUPTA DEEPAK GUPTA RENU GUPTA GNNO 31-08-2001 919008732320 NRI OPEN SEAT

310300857 105827
DESHMUKH 
DEEP SANJAY SANJAY SHRADDHA BCNO 10-11-2001 917350593177 Indian OPEN SEAT

170301218 105828
VRINAAL 
CHANDRAKAR

SANJAY 
CHANDRAKAR VIBHA CHANDRAKAR BCNO 12-08-2001

810694255131
14 Indian OPEN SEAT

311013082 105830

HANISHKA 
DINESHKUMA
R JAIN

DINESHKUMAR 
JAVERILAL JAIN RINKU JAIN GNNO 14-09-2001 919969559727 Indian OPEN SEAT

160107830 105833
LOVEPREET 
SINGH SURINDER SINGH BALJINDER KAUR SCNO 19-01-1999 919877086660 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390342889 105835
UDAYSINGH 
BAIRWA

PRAHLAD 
BAIRWA RAJANTI DEVI SCNO 04-10-1999 919783469595 Indian OPEN SEAT

380202643 105850
CHAHAT 
GUPTA VIKAS KUMAR MEENU GUPTA GNNO 24-04-2001 919814923743 Indian OPEN SEAT

310200185 105858
AJINKYA 
DESHMUKH

CHANDRASHEKHA
R DESHMUKH APARNA DESHMUKH GNNO 14-01-2002 919423128575 Indian OPEN SEAT

220701168 105859 VASA YASHVI SANJIV DIPTI EWNO 05-02-2002 919427773977 Indian OPEN SEAT

311117400 105862

DHANORE 
KRUTIKA 
DHARMARAJ

DHARMARAJ 
DHANORE MADHURI GNNO 01-02-2000 917620695989 Indian OPEN SEAT

420123530 105864
SRIRAMWAR 
SNIGDHA

SRIRAMWAR 
JANARDHAN SRIRAMWAR LAXMI EWNO 07-03-2002 919949786404 Indian OPEN SEAT

390502319 105865 JYOTI PANDEY
AMAR NATH 
PANDEY NEELAM PANDEY GNNO 23-05-1999 919001015360 Indian OPEN SEAT

230201353 105866
ANJALI 
AGGARWAL RAJESH KUMAR ASHA GUPTA GNNO 21-10-2000 919813731074 Indian OPEN SEAT

281001434 105867
HEERA E 
LAKSHMAN

P G 
LAKSHMANADAS USHA R BCNO 31-10-2000 916238840889 Indian OPEN SEAT

220303927 105868

DHANDHALYA 
BHAGIRATHKU
MAR 
BHARATBHAI BHARATBHAI SHARDABEN GNNO 25-07-2002

630999242463
09 Indian OPEN SEAT

270802655 105869
RAKSHITHA D 
GOWDA DEVARAJ S PRATHIMA M BCNO 02-09-2000 919901919545 Indian OPEN SEAT

120513733 105874 GOLLA KAVYA

GOLLA 
LAKSHMINARAYA
NA GOLLA GEETHA BCNO 10-04-2001 919440222936 Indian OPEN SEAT

120203895 105880
VADDIPARTI 
GAYATRI PRIYA V S R PRABHAKAR V SARADA GNNO 11-06-2001 918019343676 Indian OPEN SEAT
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140301195 105884

MD 
MONSOOR 
ALOM LASKAR

MD ABDUS 
SUKKUR LASKAR

SULTANA BEGUM 
MAZUMDER EWNO 31-12-1999 916026353437 Indian OPEN SEAT

310304972 105889

TAPDIYA 
NAMRATA 
MANOJKUMA
R MANOJKUMAR RAJSHREE GNNO 03-04-2001 919403275176 Indian OPEN SEAT

310107332 105891

MARKAD 
JAYRAJ 
JAGDISH JAGDISH RANJANA GNNO 12-08-1999 919403127541 Indian OPEN SEAT

440804428 105894
SAUMYA 
MISHRA

SANJAY KUMAR 
MISHRA SARITA MISHRA GNNO 16-06-2002 919415463596 Indian OPEN SEAT

270241520 105901
PRAGNA 
REDDY M

SURENDRANTH 
REDDY M SUDHA RANI M BCNO 01-06-2002 919738520687 Indian OPEN SEAT

311012783 105903
MAYANK 
KIRAN LIPARE

KIRAN 
JANARDAN 
LIPARE

MANISHA KIRAN 
LIPARE BCNO 23-02-2001 917900111125 Indian OPEN SEAT

390480671 105904
ADITYA 
BARATH R D BARATH SONAL BARATH BCNO 04-08-2000 919784677443 Indian OPEN SEAT

310206236 105909

SHUBHAM 
GAJANAN 
PATIL GAJANAN JYOTI SCNO 25-03-1998 919527075750 Indian OPEN SEAT

440403297 105910 SAGAR SINGH RAJVEER SINGH URMILA SINGH BCNO 28-07-1999 919568503084 Indian OPEN SEAT
160104290 105911 KIRTI BIJESH KUMAR SUMAN BCNO 05-09-1999 917496045361 Indian OPEN SEAT

460814305 105913
TIYASA 
KARMAKAR

DIPAK KUMAR 
KARMAKAR KALYANI KARMAKAR GNNO 03-09-2000 919831721824 Indian OPEN SEAT

420110708 105916
TEJAVATH 
JANAVIKA

TEJAVATH 
SWAMY TEJAVATH SARITHA STNO 31-03-2001 919014847478 Indian OPEN SEAT

440817511 105918
VARDAAN 
GUPTA

HARI KRISHNA 
GUPTA MAMTA GUPTA BCNO 26-11-2000 918858035437 Indian OPEN SEAT
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300204831 105923
GOVIND 
GUPTA

VISHNU KUMAR 
GUPTA

BABITA KUMARI 
GUPTA EWNO 03-12-1998 918839210907 Indian OPEN SEAT

311311616 105925
GHULE 
RISHABH VILAS

GHULE VILAS 
NANA GHULE MOHINI VILAS BCNO 20-12-2000 919960188930 Indian OPEN SEAT

410908375 105933 SRINIVASAN S SARAVANAN G BABY R BCNO 19-05-2002 919750059568 Indian OPEN SEAT

411304963 105934 LAVANYAA S
SANKARA 
NARAYANAN K

MEENAKSHI SUNDARI 
R BCNO 01-11-2001 919865421447 Indian OPEN SEAT

140210530 105944

THANREINGA
M A 
SHATSANG AS RAMYO AS JOLLY STNO 09-09-1999 919612702539 Indian OPEN SEAT

230204641 105947 VIDUSHI UMENDER MALIK JAG PRAVESH GNNO 21-02-2002 918683019963 Indian OPEN SEAT

280900331 105949

AKSHAY 
SATHYA 
CHEMMANKU
ZHI

SATHIAN 
ELIKKATTIL SREEJA SATHIAN GNNO 17-03-2000 919747127023 Indian OPEN SEAT

270304433 105952
BHOOMIKA T 
R RUDRAPPA T K SHOBHA BCNO 03-04-2002 919632296568 Indian OPEN SEAT

430101674 105956 SOURAV DAS GURUPADA DAS PURABI DATTA DAS SCNO 11-09-2000 919436928457 Indian OPEN SEAT

311123508 105959
THEMASKAR 
AMAN BANDU

BANDU 
THEMASKAR VANDANA THEMASKAR SCNO 17-05-2001 918766704079 Indian OPEN SEAT

230206035 105961
SHREYA 
DASGUPTA

AMLAN 
DASGUPTA SANGEETA DASGUPTA GNNO 08-03-2001 919811403729 Indian OPEN SEAT

120107401 105968

UNDELA 
NAVEEN 
REDDY

UNDELA 
LAKSHMI 
NARASA REDDY NALLAPU BHULAKSHMI EWNO 26-07-2002 919346948399 Indian OPEN SEAT

150240502 105974
ABHISHEK 
KUMAR GORAKH SAH MUNGI DEVI STNO 05-05-2001 917294143456 Indian OPEN SEAT
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200134716 105982 SARVPRIY PARVEEN SINGH GITA DEVI SCNO 27-09-1999 919136676176 Indian OPEN SEAT

390328402 105994 PURVI SUREKA DINESH SUREKA SUNITA SUREKA GNNO 22-11-2000 919116611994 Indian OPEN SEAT

200115331 105996
ABHISHEK 
KUMAR RAKESH KUMAR SANTOSH DEVI BCNO 19-03-1995 919971990366 Indian OPEN SEAT

320100372 105997

NINGTHOUJA
M JHALJIT 
SINGH

NINGTHOUJAM 
BINO SINGH

LOITONGBAM BIRJITA 
DEVI SCNO 24-02-2001 917628053177 Indian OPEN SEAT

270303305 106000 SYED SHABRIN ABDUL SHAFIULLA WAHEEDA BEGAM BCNO 10-10-2000 919945250747 Indian OPEN SEAT
170303561 106005 AMAN PATEL BHASKAR PATEL PARVATI PATEL BCNO 23-06-1999 919669322509 Indian OPEN SEAT

311703547 106006

SHRIRAM 
NEHA 
SATYANARAYA
N SATYANARAYAN RAJSHREE GNNO 21-03-1998 917066082701 Indian OPEN SEAT

280600698 106010 ARYA M S
MURALEEDHARA
N PILLAI SINDHU GNNO 17-07-2000 919744994516 Indian OPEN SEAT

280908987 106012 NANDANA NC
CHANDRAHASAN 
NP PUSHPALATHA M SCNO 07-02-1999 918089877378 Indian OPEN SEAT

310413778 106019
KHADKIKAR 
TEJAS ASHOK ASHOK REKHA SCNO 12-04-2001 917666791951 Indian OPEN SEAT

200135933 106021
ASTHA 
SHARMA

VINAY KUMAR 
SHARMA MAMTA SHARMA GNNO 31-03-2001 919871250220 Indian OPEN SEAT

440402992 106023 NEHA GARG
ADITYA KUMAR 
GARG DEEPTI GARG GNNO 08-04-2000 919897885252 Indian OPEN SEAT

120500813 106026

MOPIDEVI 
JAYA 
BHAVANA

MOPIDEVI 
SRINIVASA RAO

MOPIDEVI NAGA 
SUJATHA BCNO 30-08-2001 919963720841 Indian OPEN SEAT

450104616 106028
PARMESHWAR 
 PANWAR

MANGESH 
KUMAR SEEMA DEVI BCNO 30-07-2000

897989796312
20 Indian OPEN SEAT

281203598 106029 MAGESH TM MOHANAN TR GIRIJA PP SCNO 27-09-1999 918129709707 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270245369 106032
PREETHI 
PRERANA JAYARAM H G MEENA J REDDY BCNO 10-12-2001 919611800495 Indian OPEN SEAT

311107258 106039 ADITI ZADE ARUN ZADE ARCHANA ZADE SCNO 04-07-1999 917741068392 Indian OPEN SEAT

280708484 106043
GIFTY 
MATHEWS

BABU MATHEWS 
K BETTY BABU GNNO 03-08-2001 919446190365 Indian OPEN SEAT

410117271 106048
KARISHMA 
KUMARI

RAM VINOD 
THAKUR SAVITA DEVI GNNO 08-03-1993 919791231224 Indian OPEN SEAT

390106853 106051
SHANKAR 
SINGH PRITHVI SINGH SURESH KANWAR GNNO 16-12-1998 918003985729 Indian OPEN SEAT

411402435 106052 IRAIYANBU P
PANNEER 
SELVAM E MAHESWARI T BCNO 19-06-2001 918015075265 Indian OPEN SEAT

281107805 106064
AISWARYA 
VENKITESH N VENKITESH GEETHA VENKITESH GNNO 29-01-2000

910182810191
01 Indian OPEN SEAT

310906362 106070
PATIL SHRUTI 
PRADIP PRADIP SMITA BCNO 15-12-2000 918689983858 Indian OPEN SEAT

390362879 106071

JITENDRA 
KUMAR 
RAIGAR

RAM PRASAD 
RAIGAR RAMVILASI RAIGAR SCNO 14-01-1999 919785524369 Indian OPEN SEAT

200138031 106074
MEGHNA 
AGGARWAL ANIL AGGARWAL SARITA AGGARWAL GNNO 25-01-2001 918950002719 Indian OPEN SEAT

311105117 106076 SHIVANI PATIL ABHIJEET PATIL SAROJ PATIL GNNO 30-08-2001 919422112611 Indian OPEN SEAT

280101190 106077
AMRUTHA 
KRISHNA S

P KRISHNAN 
UNNITHAN SACHU KUMARI R EWNO 11-08-2000 918129512103 Indian OPEN SEAT

380400604 106081 ARYAN GUPTA
VIRENDRA 
KUMAR ANUPMA EWNO 21-01-2002 919592030292 Indian OPEN SEAT

200141955 106084 INDU BALA JAGAT SINGH KAVITA GNNO 30-07-1999 919671287645 Indian OPEN SEAT

280703690 106088
SIONA ANN 
SAJI SAJI M A TIJIMOL N THOMAS GNNO 21-05-2000 919447649072 Indian OPEN SEAT

460816669 106095
SHIBANWITA 
PAL SUBRATA PAL ANJANIKA PAL GNNO 14-05-2001 919830216096 Indian OPEN SEAT
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200115134 106101 SANNO IQBAL AHMAD RABIYA BCNO 02-01-1999 918368772540 Indian OPEN SEAT

280300854 106110 ANCY PAIVA
ANCELIN PETER 
PAIVA MARGRET PAIVA BCNO 07-12-2000 918136947773 Indian OPEN SEAT

410102730 106119
MEIYYAMMAI 
MEYYAPPAN MEYYAPPAN M THENACHI M EWNO 05-07-2002 919487376694 Indian OPEN SEAT

160101589 106123
ACHSAH 
GEORGE SUNNY GEORGE PEARLY GEORGE GNNO 30-09-2001 919815034705 Indian OPEN SEAT

160106613 106129

AMIJOT 
SINGH 
KANWAR

BHAG SINGH 
KANWAR SNEH LATA GNNO 07-12-2001 919876632595 Indian OPEN SEAT

270232001 106131
ANKIREDDI 
RAVITEJA

A 
VENKATARAMAN
A A ESHWARAMMA GNNO 08-02-2000 917893949916 Indian OPEN SEAT

120105178 106135
NANNAPANEN
I ASRITHA

NANNAPANENI 
NAGESWARA RAO

NANNAPANENI 
KRISHNA VENI GNNO 15-09-2000 919164278674 Indian OPEN SEAT

310207721 106137

DAYANE 
BHAGYASHRI 
PRAKASHRAO PRAKASHRAO REKHATAI BCNO 08-09-2000 919325846863 Indian OPEN SEAT

311120532 106149
DEEPASWI 
JAWADE PRADIP JAWADE SAVITA JAWADE SCNO 13-03-2001 918788365954 Indian OPEN SEAT

311106901 106150

BANSOD 
MANASI 
PRADEEP

PRADEEP 
BANSOD

VISHWABHARTI 
BANSOD SCNO 07-04-2001 919422134346 Indian OPEN SEAT

200127314 106155
VISHAL 
KUMAR

YOGENDER 
KUMAR REKHA SCNO 14-08-1999 917011432348 Indian OPEN SEAT

210102683 106162

ATHARVA 
PANDHARINAT
H SAMANT

PANDHARINATH 
SAMANT AMITA SAMANT GNNO 25-09-2001 919423056952 Indian OPEN SEAT
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410103938 106164 H DEEPIKA
G 
HARICHANDRAN P SHYAMALA SCNO 04-03-2002 919444628300 Indian OPEN SEAT

240103078 106190 PRIYANKA KHUB RAM PUSHPA DEVI STNO 15-11-2002 919816053845 Indian OPEN SEAT

150205879 106193 SADIA RASHID ABDUR RASHID WASIA RASHID BCNO 11-08-2000 919431263555 Indian OPEN SEAT

420502749 106195
KUSUMA SIRI 
CHANDANA

KUSUMA 
SATYANARAYANA KUSUMA VIJAYALAXMI BCNO 19-07-2000 919866505223 Indian OPEN SEAT

280911930 106201 GEETHIKA M P SIVARAMAN M P SUJITHA C K SCNO 10-07-2000 918086704472 Indian OPEN SEAT

311500913 106202
PAWAR 
ANUJA KIRAN KIRAN CHAITRALI SCNO 28-12-2001 919156928120 Indian OPEN SEAT

230202007 106204 MANISHA RUGHBIR MUNNI DEVI EWNO 10-05-1999
336370152174
33 Indian OPEN SEAT

300500962 106210
VANSHIKA 
JAIN SANTOSH JAIN SANGEETA JAIN EWNO 12-02-1999 917000212019 Indian OPEN SEAT

200139707 106214 BHAWNA AJAY KUMAR SUNITA DEVI SCNO 15-10-1999 919205772556 Indian OPEN SEAT

200123087 106218
MANISH 
RAWAT CHETRAM RUPWATI EWNO 25-01-1998 919013061478 Indian OPEN SEAT

280900719 106219

ASIF ALI 
HAMZA 
MELETHIL HAMZA M ATHIKA V BCNO 20-06-2000 919947027766 Indian OPEN SEAT

260200849 106220
TEJASWI 
SINGH

RAMODAY 
PRASAD SINGH NITU BHARTI GNNO 15-09-2000 917070816013 Indian OPEN SEAT

440401597 106226
TARANNUM 
NISHA

SHAMSUDDIN 
AHMED ASHIYA KHATOON BCNO 15-05-1998 919634933449 Indian OPEN SEAT

230209141 106228

IBRAHIM 
YUNUS 
AHMED

NAUSHAD 
AHMED SABA JAMSHED GNNO 01-06-2001 919811558572 Indian OPEN SEAT
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410109504 106229
SACHINSURYA 
M S A MUTHURAMAN M SINDHUJA BCNO 17-12-2001 919677683648 Indian OPEN SEAT

200124288 106238
PARESH 
KUMAR SINGH

UPENDRA NATH 
SINGH DIWALI DEVI SCNO 15-02-2000 918375821949 Indian OPEN SEAT

410909282 106243 YAMUNA V VISWANATHAN SUMATHI BCNO 31-08-1999 919655942040 Indian OPEN SEAT

420500670 106245
VELUDANDI 
ADITYA

VELUDANDI 
RAMU

VELUDANDI VANAJA 
RANI BCNO 21-06-2000 919399980285 Indian OPEN SEAT

440705381 106247 ANKIT KUMAR RAKESH KUMAR SAROJANI DEVI SCNO 19-06-1998 917275691501 Indian OPEN SEAT

120610572 106250

VEEDHI 
MENORAH 
SHEKINA 
DORIS

VEEDHI JYOTHI 
BABU

VEEDHI SOUJANYA 
JYOTHI BCNO 19-10-2001 918332911061 Indian OPEN SEAT

280904704 106255 ABIN GEORGE
GEORGE K 
VARGHESE ASWATHY GNNO 23-01-1999 919605000526 Indian OPEN SEAT

420108745 106258
AKSHAYA 
DEVARI DEVARI PRASAD

DEVARI LAXMI 
PRASANNA BCNO 03-09-2001 918074038941 Indian OPEN SEAT

420138175 106263
POTHARAJU 
SWETHA

POTHARAJU 
YADAGIRI POTHARAJU BHAGYA SCNO 14-08-2000 919493694796 Indian OPEN SEAT

411000848 106265 SRIBALAJY N S SIVAKUMAR J CHITRA S BCNO 24-03-2001 919865639628 Indian OPEN SEAT
410702482 106268 NITHIN J R JENIS ANANTH ROSE RANI BCNO 25-05-2000 919994081363 Indian OPEN SEAT

390202489 106270
PRIYANSH 
TIWARI

BHUPENDRA 
TIWARI CHANDRA PRABHA GNNO 19-10-2000 918005572509 Indian OPEN SEAT

130103070 106272
DANI 
KOLYANG DANI TABIN DANI RIJA STNO 19-06-2000 918132862002 Indian OPEN SEAT

390201502 106273 KAJAL RAJENDER SINGH INDRAVATI SCNO 14-09-1998 919351432839 Indian OPEN SEAT

311502948 106276
RAUT VISHAL 
LAXMAN LAXMAN SANDHYA BCNO 04-04-2000

367999234836
79 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420500566 106280
KANDUKURI 
SARAYU

KANDUKURI 
UPENDRA CHARY KANDUKURI ARUNA BCNO 01-04-2002 919494059118 Indian OPEN SEAT

410910574 106288 EZHIL A P
ARUN 
PRABAKARAN C NANDHINI G GNNO 14-10-2001 919443176155 Indian OPEN SEAT

120500481 106300

KADAKURUBA 
HEMANTH 
KUMAR K NAGARAJU K HAMPAMMA BCNO 18-07-2002 917093553017 Indian OPEN SEAT

390364775 106304 NIKITA MANNI RAM MANJU LATA SCNO 18-11-2000 919602960100 Indian OPEN SEAT
420121046 106305 P SAI KRUPA P SAI REDDY M VANITHA EWNO 01-12-2000 919440635790 Indian OPEN SEAT

311104392 106307

SAKSHI 
DEEPAK 
DURGE

DEEPAK GANPAT 
DURGE KIRAN DEEPAK DURGE SCNO 01-07-2000 919922056810 Indian OPEN SEAT

410204634 106311 SHOBIKA V VENKATESH P MANJULA V BCNO 17-05-2001 919345417011 Indian OPEN SEAT

420109960 106314
MAILARAM 
RENUKA

MAILARAM 
ANJILAIAH

MAILARAM 
NARSAMMA SCNO 11-04-2000 917729869533 Indian OPEN SEAT

390300880 106318

SHEETAL 
PRASAD 
MEENA RAJU LAL MEENA PAPITA DEVI STNO 30-11-1998 919660872158 Indian OPEN SEAT

420111561 106320
BOGUDAMEED
I SREYA

BOGUDAMEEDI 
RAJASHAKER RAO

BOGUDAMEEDI 
BHAGYALAXMI EWNO 10-09-2001 918309304486 Indian OPEN SEAT

420203030 106322
MAMIDI 
SAHAJA

MAMIDI 
LAXMINARAYANA MAMIDI VIJAYALAXMI BCNO 31-08-2000 919492202881 Indian OPEN SEAT

420502555 106323
MANCHIKATLA 
 JAHNAVI

MANCHIKATLA 
RAMESH

MANCHIKATLA 
SUJATHA BCNO 04-05-2002 919949469273 Indian OPEN SEAT

310408246 106324
BHAVESH 
SUNIL PATIL

SUNIL BHASKAR 
PATIL PRATIBHA BCNO 05-07-2001 917028655901 Indian OPEN SEAT

370103815 106336 SAKSHI T THANGAVELU A MALARKODI N SCNO 08-10-2001 919443244213 Indian OPEN SEAT

310301060 106338
PRADYUMN 
LONARE

RAVISHANKAR 
LONARE VANDANA LONARE SCNO 21-08-2000 917798061105 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280810464 106340 SAYANTH O

O 
MURALEEDHARA
N SATHI DEVI SCNO 14-06-1999 918281312220 Indian OPEN SEAT

410804722 106342
THANUSH 
BABU A ALAGARSAMY K SANGEETHA K BCNO 02-10-2001 919698449051 Indian OPEN SEAT

240201156 106346
SONAM 
MURAB CHHODUP SAMTEN STNO 20-09-1996 919872218454 Indian OPEN SEAT

120407028 106347
ALLAPPAGALL
A HARITHA

ALLAPPAGALLA 
GUNASEKHAR

GUNASEKHAR 
VALLEMMA BCNO 13-09-2001 919440800610 Indian OPEN SEAT

120502277 106351
VALLAPU 
PRUDHVI RAJ

VALLAPU AJAY 
CHANDRA

VALLAPU 
SATYAVEDAM SCNO 16-09-1999 917675073793 Indian OPEN SEAT

420122704 106352 MOHD FAREED MOHD HANEEF SADIYA BEGUM BCNO 22-12-2000 919705912284 Indian OPEN SEAT
280300745 106353 ASHLY TOM TOMY JOSEPH LINTA TOMY GNNO 01-01-2001 919446939636 Indian OPEN SEAT
200130274 106358 JYOTI MANVIR SINGH SUMAN DEVI SCNO 24-07-2000 919315632920 Indian OPEN SEAT

311122266 106363
SAMIKSHA 
DHANDE PRABHAKAR VANITA BCNO 27-06-2001 918087189355 Indian OPEN SEAT

200139620 106364 CHARUL SINGH PRATAP SINGH ANITA SINGH SCNO 28-11-2000 919999500497 Indian OPEN SEAT

120503181 106365

KESANAKURTH
I SHYAM 
CHAND

KESANAKURTHI V 
V SATYA 
NARAYANA 
MURTHY KUNDETI SRI LAKSHMI BCNO 05-06-2001 919959314762 Indian OPEN SEAT

450302420 106367 AYESHA
MUQEEM 
AHMAD KISHWAR JAHAN BCNO 11-08-1999

752170888775
21 Indian OPEN SEAT

120204192 106373
BYREDDY 
YASHASWINI

B NAGATULASI 
REDDY B RAJESWARI EWNO 06-06-2001 918374409935 Indian OPEN SEAT

420113552 106377
E NITHIN 
KUMAR E L RAJESH P MANJULA BAI BCNO 03-07-2001 919347077843 Indian OPEN SEAT

280803572 106378
AYSHA 
NAVREEN ARIF SHAHIRA BCNO 21-07-1999 916235336789 Indian OPEN SEAT

140208565 106379 TASSO TALEH TASSO HINDA TASSO BUNE STNO 17-08-2001 919402698356 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420106027 106384
PIDUGU 
ASHRITHA

PIDUGU SATISH 
KUMAR P RAGINI GNNO 22-12-2000 919000833092 Indian OPEN SEAT

311105155 106385

SIMRAN 
AMITABH 
MARWAH

AMITABH 
MARWAH RAJNI MARWAH GNNO 05-12-2000 919850319877 Indian OPEN SEAT

441100641 106386 PRITHVI RAJ
KRISHNA DAS 
DABGAR CHINTA DEVI SCNO 16-04-1998 918651602552 Indian OPEN SEAT

300203707 106387
MUSKAN 
BAIRIYA

MAHENDRA PAL 
BAIRIYA MEENA BAIRIYA SCNO 24-04-2000 916260958413 Indian OPEN SEAT

420130234 106388
POTLAPALLY 
HAINDHAVI

POTLAPALLY 
SURESH BABU KOTAKONDA SUNITHA BCNO 20-09-2001 919030848747 Indian OPEN SEAT

411202601 106391
S MANOJ 
KUMAR M SIVAKUMAR K POONGODI BCNO 13-10-2001 919443901487 Indian OPEN SEAT

310202651 106393
ADESH RAVI 
KHOTALE

RAVI NINAJI 
KHOTALE ANITA RAVI KHOTALE BCNO 26-02-2000 917218463831 Indian OPEN SEAT

420123065 106395
GAJBINKAR 
BHARGAV

GAJBINKAR 
UGENDER G KAVITHA BAI BCNO 27-11-1999 918801403056 Indian OPEN SEAT

440814526 106399 SWATI RAWAT SUSHIL RAWAT SUSHILA RAWAT SCNO 17-10-2001 917985242681 Indian OPEN SEAT

440703641 106401
SHIVANGI 
PANDEY

SUNIT KUMAR 
PANDEY SONAL PANDEY GNNO 17-04-2000 917081812026 Indian OPEN SEAT

280804336 106402 FASINA T LATHEEF FATHIMA BCNO 07-08-2000 918943868626 Indian OPEN SEAT

220900066 106404
SHETH HARDI 
MITESH

SHETH MITESH 
PRAVINCHANDRA

SHETH VAISHALI 
MITESH GNNO 20-10-2000 919427032078 Indian OPEN SEAT

280202402 106406
ASMINA 
AKBAR AKBAR E K AYSHA AKBAR BCNO 06-05-1999 919961377859 Indian OPEN SEAT

120405104 106413
MURE 
MADHVIKA

MURE 
RAGHUNATH 
REDDY MURE JYOTHI EWNO 02-05-2001 919533517343 Indian OPEN SEAT
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360405140 106414
ARADHANA 
BALIARSINGH

HRUDAYA 
RANJAN 
BALIARSINGH

RAJASHREE 
BALIARSINGH EWNO 09-01-2000 918895267544 Indian OPEN SEAT

281204820 106416 JISNA FRANCIS C A FRANCIS O V ELSSY GNNO 09-11-2000 918945092170 Indian OPEN SEAT

270511398 106418
JASMINDER 
KOUR

SUKHJINDER 
SINGH HUNDAL SARNJIT KOUR RATNA BCNO 21-05-2001 919108704929 Indian OPEN SEAT

410111551 106420
SHRI BALA 
MURUGAN M C MURUGAN RAMAVATHI G BCNO 06-11-2000 919940546088 Indian OPEN SEAT

200123451 106422 MANISH
MAHENDER 
SINGH MEENA DEVI SCNO 26-05-2000 919873850032 Indian OPEN SEAT

390326902 106424
SUMAN 
DHANKARIA BRIJ LAL MEENA SHARDA STNO 29-05-2000 919413417281 Indian OPEN SEAT

120205835 106425

POTHUGANTI 
MOHAMMAD 
JAVED 
ZEESHAN

POTHUGANTI 
BABAN

POTHUGANTI 
NOORJAHAN BCNO 03-11-2001 919100984800 Indian OPEN SEAT

420128354 106427
RAPOLU 
SHASHIDHAR RAPOLU SRINIVAS

RAPOLU BHAGYA 
LAXMI BCNO 24-04-1999 917331102400 Indian OPEN SEAT

120103282 106429
DASARI NEHA 
SRI

DASARI 
SRINIVASA RAO DASARI MADHAVI GNNO 04-06-2001 919966216046 Indian OPEN SEAT

420114825 106433
YADALA 
MANASA

YADALA 
VENKATESHWARL
U

YADALA 
SWARUPARANI SCNO 26-05-2001 919010756442 Indian OPEN SEAT

281201593 106438
LAL KRISHNA 
K S SALILKUMAR K T GAYA K P Y BCNO 11-03-2000 919446117999 Indian OPEN SEAT

420133383 106439

KONGALA 
LAKSHMI 
POORNIMA

KONGALA 
VEERARAGHAVUL
U KONGALA SAMRAJYAM BCNO 12-07-1999 919966748736 Indian OPEN SEAT

420123406 106443
SURUGULA 
ABHINAY

SURUGULA 
BHOJAREDDY

SURUGULA 
GANGAMANI BCNO 19-04-1999

912498665691
24 Indian OPEN SEAT

Page 2912 of 7016



LIST FOR EIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR STRAY VACANCY UG 2019 (OPEN SEAT)
Rollno Rank Name FatherName MotherName CandCat Dob mobileNo Nationality AppliedCounselling

420124560 106444
BANAVATH 
VASANTHA

BANAVATH 
SHANKAR BANAVATH BUJJI STNO 01-01-1999 919491477719 Indian OPEN SEAT

120405429 106448
SOMU HARI 
KRISHNA

SOMU KRISHNA 
REDDY

SOMU 
DORASANAMMA EWNO 15-03-1999 919154545729 Indian OPEN SEAT

281103855 106449 CINTA BASIL BASIL JOSEPH JAQUALIN ALOYSIUS BCNO 24-09-1999 919497790243 Indian OPEN SEAT

410121430 106456 VAISHNAVI S
SRINIVASA 
RAGHAVAN CHITRA DEVI BCNO 21-06-2001 919445782815 Indian OPEN SEAT

430100202 106462 AYAN SARKAR
BABUL CHANDRA 
SARKAR

ANJANA GHOSH 
SARKAR SCNO 08-02-2000 919383259596 Indian OPEN SEAT

160108918 106463 BALRAM
DHARAM VEER 
SINGH ANITA DEVI SCNO 21-01-2000 919813252922 Indian OPEN SEAT

270208872 106478 BASAVARAJ
MAHADEVAPPA 
AVANTI SHARANAMMA BCNO 23-02-2000 918861819044 Indian OPEN SEAT

420504479 106480
NERELLA 
AKHILA NERELLA AGAIAH NERELLA RAJITHA BCNO 25-05-2000 919603209586 Indian OPEN SEAT

410210982 106481 MANCY A
ANAND AROCKIA 
RAJ VSS SOPHIA ROSALINE T BCNO 07-02-2002 919994343639 Indian OPEN SEAT

160101180 106489
SARHARIJOT 
SINGH GURPREET SINGH SATWINDER KAUR BCNO 07-10-1999 919915902648 Indian OPEN SEAT

420111242 106491 G DIVYA SRI G SRINIVAS G SUSHMITHA BCNO 11-10-2000 919704978820 Indian OPEN SEAT

300200842 106495
NANDITA 
KUSHWAH

DHARMENDRA 
SINGH KUSHWAH CHHAYA KUSHWAH GNNO 19-01-1999 919425707358 Indian OPEN SEAT

280806741 106500
JAYJITH 
MAHADEV

MURALEEDHARA
KURUP J GEETHA KUMARY C GNNO 01-08-2000

201270257120
12 Indian OPEN SEAT

280812808 106501 AKSHAYA M P SURENDRAN M P PRAMEELA K SCNO 16-09-2000 919495864049 Indian OPEN SEAT

Page 2913 of 7016



LIST FOR EIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR STRAY VACANCY UG 2019 (OPEN SEAT)
Rollno Rank Name FatherName MotherName CandCat Dob mobileNo Nationality AppliedCounselling

120611981 106506

AJAY 
CHANDRAHAS 
POTHAMSETTI

APPANNABABU 
POTHAMSETTI

ESTERU RANI 
POTHAMSETTI BCNO 15-05-2000 917337413972 Indian OPEN SEAT

310205908 106510

SHIRSAT 
DIKSHA 
DINESH

DINESH GANPAT 
SHIRSAT VIDYA SCNO 14-03-2000 919922283981 Indian OPEN SEAT

200115919 106513 RITIK KUMAR
DHARMENDER 
KUMAR PREM SCNO 22-01-2001 918750714198 Indian OPEN SEAT

390308031 106531 SIMRAN PARLE
NARESH KUMAR 
BAIRWA SUNITA BAIRWA SCNO 27-12-2000 917727865692 Indian OPEN SEAT

390360553 106539
BHAVESH 
SHARMA BALCHANDRA MUNNI DEVI GNNO 01-08-2001 917568793844 Indian OPEN SEAT

120200639 106540 K HARISH K ADENNA K SHARADA BCNO 09-08-2001 919441011441 Indian OPEN SEAT

390302805 106544
DEEPIKA 
MEENA

VINOD KUMAR 
MEENA LAXMI MEENA STNO 13-10-2001 917976675974 Indian OPEN SEAT

450301042 106551
AANCHAL 
VERMA SANJAY VERMA POONAM VERMA BCNO 30-01-2000 918929796320 Indian OPEN SEAT

230209881 106556
SAHIL 
CHAUHAN

DINESH 
CHAUHAN LAXMI DEVI SCNO 27-10-2001 919518615994 Indian OPEN SEAT

311513777 106562
SONAWANE 
PIYUSH SUNIL SUNIL NILU SCNO 30-11-2001 919423575332 Indian OPEN SEAT

410113526 106565

NENDRAM 
BAKKAM 
SRAVANTHI N DHANASEKHAR N ANANDHI BCNO 31-03-1999 919494896493 Indian OPEN SEAT

270709177 106571
AYEESHA 
AMRATH

M ABDUL 
RAHIMAN C K GULSHAN GNNO 16-06-2000 919449969988 Indian OPEN SEAT

120204648 106572
JAMAJAGGALI 
JYOTHIRMAI

J GNANA 
PRAKASAM A NAGALAKSHMI DEVI SCNO 05-05-2002 919177182360 Indian OPEN SEAT
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210103924 106573
ACKSHANA 
NADAR

ARUNCHALVAN 
NADAR SARATHA NADAR GNNO 06-09-2000 919823808115 Indian OPEN SEAT

410119764 106578
BHUVANESHW
ARI M

W S 
MANIVANNAN M PUSHPALATHA BCNO 25-04-2002 919042308751 Indian OPEN SEAT

180100131 106581
PATEL SHOAIB 
HAIDERALI HAIDERALI PARVEEN GNNO 23-12-1999 917486983430 Indian OPEN SEAT

280408045 106582 ANUSREE K PRABHAKARAN K SUDHA M V BCNO 24-02-2001 919846039508 Indian OPEN SEAT

410113246 106588 HARINI N NANDAKUMAR V SARALA N BCNO 27-05-2001 919841392664 Indian OPEN SEAT

410600712 106590
SURIYA 
PRAKASH P PAULRAJ F STELLA P BCNO 23-11-2000 916379198177 Indian OPEN SEAT

290100027 106595
AZEEMA 
ANWAR E K ANWAR SALIH K K SHAMILA BEEGUM E K STNO 28-01-2002 919400257044 Indian OPEN SEAT

120503482 106599
TATHINA 
ANITHA

TATHINA 
GOVINDA RAJU

TATHINA SESHA 
KUMARI EWNO 09-02-2001 919949291439 Indian OPEN SEAT

120603971 106602

LAKSHMI 
HARSHITA 
PILLA

SRINIVASA RAO 
PILLA RAJANI PILLA BCNO 01-11-2000 919348333555 Indian OPEN SEAT

420111716 106603
BHAVYA 
SHANKER

KRISHNA 
SHANKER KIRAN SHANKER BCNO 22-05-2000 919426215317 Indian OPEN SEAT

310801055 106605
ARNAV 
DESHPANDE

DEEPAK 
DESHPANDE

SANGEETA 
DESHPANDE GNNO 27-09-2001 919448142080 Indian OPEN SEAT

270709007 106607
BHOOMIKA R 
PRASAD

RAJENDRA 
PRASAD G M KOMALA N BCNO 19-11-2001 919341919603 Indian OPEN SEAT

410121761 106608 JANANI K N KUMARAGURU K VISALAKSHI BCNO 09-09-2000 919600068623 Indian OPEN SEAT

390312284 106610 AAKANKSHA
SATYENDRA 
SINGH SUMAN BCNO 16-02-2001 919414247960 Indian OPEN SEAT

320104473 106613
K P ROHNE 
OBEY K R POU WO L S NIISIIRU STNO 10-01-1999 919612788497 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270213165 106618 ALIZA NAAZ
MOHAMMED 
AZAM SHAZIYA BCNO 14-11-2000 919844082691 Indian OPEN SEAT

460811786 106620 NILOVA JASU
ACHINTYA 
KUMAR JASU CHANDRIMA JASU GNNO 28-03-2001 919239077880 Indian OPEN SEAT

220702278 106628 KAJAL SINGH NARENDER SINGH SEEMA SINGH GNNO 07-06-1997 919680479955 Indian OPEN SEAT

390505239 106631
AMIDARSHA 
MUNOT JAMBU MUNOT PRAMILA MUNOT EWNO 23-10-1998 917224936463 Indian OPEN SEAT

280900066 106636 SONA K MOHANAN K SUNITHA P BCNO 27-06-2000 919400945754 Indian OPEN SEAT

270302034 106640
KIRAN N 
JUTLANNAVAR NIJALINGAPPA LATA BCNO 13-03-2000 918722643381 Indian OPEN SEAT

360411885 106646
SWAPNA 
SAHU TARANI SAHU NABADA SAHU BCNO 30-04-2001 919938533569 Indian OPEN SEAT

311802820 106647

ANSARI 
WARDAH 
HISAMUDDIN HISAMUDDIN TAHSEEN BCNO 10-06-1999 919823611323 Indian OPEN SEAT

150217591 106649 SAFIA ALI TAUSIF ALI NIKHAT PARWEEN GNNO 01-03-1999 919661107272 Indian OPEN SEAT
390511302 106650 SUMAN NARESH JOON SUSHILA GNNO 13-06-1997 918053419428 Indian OPEN SEAT

170102510 106651
ASHUTOSH 
PANDEY SANJAY PANDEY ALKA PANDEY GNNO 03-01-2002 919424127241 Indian OPEN SEAT

311106424 106654

BANODE 
RITIKA 
MANOJKUMA
R MANOJKUMAR REENA BCNO 06-11-2001 919325133566 Indian OPEN SEAT

410703393 106657 ANNIE BERO VINCENT M MARY ANGEL A BCNO 14-10-2000 919443150111 Indian OPEN SEAT
410608823 106659 SHARAN S SIVAKUMAR L SUDHA M SCNO 21-11-2000 918870990198 Indian OPEN SEAT

410608191 106663
MUHAMMAD 
VUWAIS M

MOHAMED ALI 
JINNAH S SHARMILA BEGUM O BCNO 27-05-2002 919789387837 Indian OPEN SEAT

410802067 106664
SIVADHARANI 
S SAKTHIVEL R RAJESWARI S BCNO 21-12-2000 919842212841 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390368282 106672
SARITA 
RAIGAR BABU LAL RAIGAR SHARWANI DEVI SCNO 02-05-2000

246587410624
65 Indian OPEN SEAT

460817867 106674
RISHIKA 
BANSAL PANKAJ BANSAL ANSHU BANSAL GNNO 03-07-2000 919830043299 Indian OPEN SEAT

270701247 106675 T K RAVIKIRAN KESHAV T H PALLAVI BCNO 07-10-2001 918050267576 Indian OPEN SEAT

311209574 106685

MEGDE 
KSHITIJA 
RAMESH RAMESH SADHANA GNNO 29-12-2000 919763727305 Indian OPEN SEAT

160106354 106691
PRAGYA 
SHARMA DINESH SHARMA SAVITA KUMARI GNNO 08-07-2000 919417393132 Indian OPEN SEAT

390204822 106692
RAJANI 
SWAMI

KISHAN DAS 
SWAMI VIRPAL BCNO 15-06-1999

729174139772
91 Indian OPEN SEAT

280805099 106697
NAJIHA 
MUJEEB P P

MUJEEBURAHMA
N T T SAFIYABI P P STNO 18-09-2000 918304037765 Indian OPEN SEAT

270217280 106702 OMKARINI P B S PRAKASHA M P SUNDARAMMA BCNO 04-02-2001 919845335405 Indian OPEN SEAT

281204284 106704
MEGHANA K 
SASIDHARAN SASIDHARAN K RAJINI K EWNO 27-05-2000 919496759182 Indian OPEN SEAT

200130205 106705 ZEBA PARVEEN
MOHD IFTEKHAR 
ALAM REHANA PARVEEN BCNO 25-10-1999 918800550642 Indian OPEN SEAT

280909327 106711 HAJARA
KALODI 
MOIDEEN HAJI BHUSHARA BCNO 19-04-2000 919061843882 Indian OPEN SEAT

200120967 106718
GARIMA 
AGGARWAL ATUL AGGARWAL RITU AGGARWAL GNNO 08-07-2001 919999705105 Indian OPEN SEAT

460817478 106724
NUSRAT 
JAHAN BISWAS

GOLAM 
MURSHED 
BISWAS SAHANAJ PERVIN BCNO 22-01-2000 919475528421 Indian OPEN SEAT

390325464 106730
DEEVAKAR 
BIJARNIYA

MAHAVEER 
BIJARNIYA VIMLA DEVI BCNO 17-06-1999 919887899694 Indian OPEN SEAT

390320886 106732 SAHIL SATYA KUMAR SUSHILA BCNO 15-12-2000 919530082200 Indian OPEN SEAT
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220102976 106734

MUNDRA 
RIDDHI 
GOPALBHAI

GOPALBHAI 
MUNDRA NIRANJANA MUNDRA EWNO 10-04-2001 919512515660 Indian OPEN SEAT

280305788 106739 MUHSINA M S
SHIHABUDHEEN 
M M RAIHANATH V E BCNO 16-11-2000 919497635255 Indian OPEN SEAT

450300513 106742
AARADHYA 
SINGH NARESH DIWAKER

BEENA RAWAT 
DIWAKER SCNO 27-03-1999 919411149087 Indian OPEN SEAT

410209760 106747
SATHIA 
RUHAMAH E

EBENEZER 
GNANARAJ N

THIRUTHUVA JANILI S 
A BCNO 26-07-2001 919942258933 Indian OPEN SEAT

120503247 106756
MOGHAL 
AFREEN

MOGHAL 
KHAJABAIG MOGHAL JAKEERUN EWNO 31-08-2001 919441903996 Indian OPEN SEAT

350201238 106757

YESMIN 
SULTANA 
CHOUDHURY

MOKLISUR 
RAHMAN 
CHOUDHURY

JYOTSNA BEGUM 
CHOUDHURY GNNO 19-06-1997 919571910672 Indian OPEN SEAT

220105345 106759

DEVI PRASAD 
BHATTACHARJ
EE

NABARUN 
BHATTACHARJEE

SWAPNA 
BHATTACHARJEE EWNO 22-09-2000 918758339755 Indian OPEN SEAT

280709208 106784
THERESA 
MARY SURESH SURESH JOSEPH SINI SURESH GNNO 05-04-2000 919495429995 Indian OPEN SEAT

160113110 106789 AISHIKA SAINI RAJ KUMAR SUSHMA SAINI BCNO 14-08-2000 919416667795 Indian OPEN SEAT

390316809 106791

GAURAV 
KUMAR 
MEENA LAXMAN MEENA NARSO MEENA STNO 26-11-1998 918306974504 Indian OPEN SEAT

270212352 106792
SUSHRUTH M 
HIREMATH

MRUTHYUNJAYA 
N HIREMATH MUKTHA M H GNNO 07-08-2000 919449823088 Indian OPEN SEAT

310901531 106797

DATE 
AVISHKAR 
RAJENDRA RAJENDRA RAJASHRI BCNO 08-09-2000 917887985776 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311212293 106800

KABRA 
MEGHA 
RAMESHWAR RAMESHWAR SANGITA GNNO 02-06-2001 919765334100 Indian OPEN SEAT

120609040 106803 KOMARA SEJI
KOMARA 
KRISHNA MURTY

KOMARA SANTHI 
KUMARI BCNO 25-08-2002 919848399944 Indian OPEN SEAT

390100638 106805
ANUKRUTI 
KHARE ARVIND KHARE ARCHANA KHARE GNNO 22-01-2002 919414306114 Indian OPEN SEAT

150210606 106806 DIPTY KUMARI
KEDARNATH 
PRASAD ANITA DEVI BCNO 20-08-1996 919110928619 Indian OPEN SEAT

380201922 106810 VIVEK BANSAL
SANJEEV KUMAR 
BANSAL ANJU BANSAL EWNO 13-04-2000 917009603954 Indian OPEN SEAT

311201569 106817
BHISE VARNIT 
JAYANTRAO

JAYANTRAO 
TRAMBAKRAO 
BHISE SNEHAL BCNO 24-08-2000 919422927292 Indian OPEN SEAT

200108710 106818
NISHTHA 
THAKUR

MANMOHAN 
THAKUR REEMA THAKUR GNNO 08-05-2000 917289934294 Indian OPEN SEAT

390354092 106819 SONU ARYA
DHARAMVEER 
ARYA NIRMLA DEVI SCNO 15-09-1999 918387901902 Indian OPEN SEAT

311507688 106820

VANAVE 
ANIKET 
LALASO LALASO AVIDHA BCNO 22-04-2001 917770049886 Indian OPEN SEAT

200157065 106822 YASH RAJPUT ANIL KUMAR DEEPA RANI GNNO 02-12-1998 919868303652 Indian OPEN SEAT

280306362 106824

SIVA 
SASINDRAN 
VAYAVEETTIL

VAYAVEETTIL 
SASINDRAN NARAYANI SASINDRAN BCNO 13-11-2001 918943219943 Indian OPEN SEAT

200150716 106825
ANSHUMAN 
SURI SHARAD SURI RACHNA SURI GNNO 23-11-1999 919999262041 Indian OPEN SEAT

441001746 106827
ANAMIKA 
BISWAS LAXMAN BISWAS ANJALI BISWAS SCNO 19-10-1999 918076393414 Indian OPEN SEAT

410121735 106833 K S POOJA
K S SURESH 
KANNAN K S RASHEELA RANI GNNO 28-09-2001 918925280346 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390341275 106834
YOGESH 
MEENA

RAMKALYAN 
MEENA BHULI BAI STNO 09-03-1998 919829258816 Indian OPEN SEAT

410209160 106836
AADHAV 
SAENANE K P

KANDASWAMY 
PIRABU VANITHA P BCNO 08-12-2001 917708025206 Indian OPEN SEAT

280609201 106837 SRUTHI R VISWANATH A RANI G BCNO 17-08-1999 918547676757 Indian OPEN SEAT

170200532 106854
NISHA 
JESWANI RAJESH JESWANI VANDANA JESWANI GNNO 25-04-2000

085080858708
50 Indian OPEN SEAT

280609330 106857
JAYAKRISHNA
N A K ANIL KUMAR A KRISHNA K I GNNO 17-10-2000 917356466070 Indian OPEN SEAT

170200957 106859
SHUBHANKAR 
PARTH

PRADEEP KUMAR 
PATREY SAVITRI PATREY SCNO 25-01-2002 919424258397 Indian OPEN SEAT

281206828 106860 SREERAM E S E B SHAJI SEEMA SHAJI GNNO 04-03-2000 917559825974 Indian OPEN SEAT

170100530 106862
APOORVA 
UPADHYAY AKHILESH PUNITA UPADHYAY GNNO 19-04-2001 917389661248 Indian OPEN SEAT

280804858 106866

SHADI 
VANIYAM 
VEETTIL BASHEER MARIYAM BCNO 19-07-2000 918156912979 Indian OPEN SEAT

410610823 106868
SAFFINA RAAJ 
S R RAJAPANDY S SHOBA S R BCNO 10-07-2001 919080929296 Indian OPEN SEAT

280911344 106872
MOHAMED 
ASHMAL ALIHASSAN LISA RAHMAN BCNO 20-05-2000 919744434242 Indian OPEN SEAT

280700726 106873

JENSA 
MAREYA 
MATHEW

NEDUMPURATH 
JOSEPH MATHEW JAIMOL JOSEPH GNNO 15-10-1999 918113941489 Indian OPEN SEAT

300307346 106874
KANUPRIYA 
LAHOTI SUNIL LAHOTI TRIPTI LAHOTI GNNO 01-09-2000 919993391186 Indian OPEN SEAT

440305843 106881

MOHAMMAD 
HASSAAN 
KHAN

WASEEM UZ 
ZAMA KHAN ZARRIEN WASEEM GNNO 28-02-2000 917251080053 Indian OPEN SEAT

311303790 106884
DISHA 
BHASKARWAR

GAJANAN 
BHASKARWAR

ARCHANA 
BHASKARWAR GNNO 14-06-2001 917588826455 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311403594 106887

ISHITA 
ISHWAR 
SHIMPI

ISHWAR 
BALIRAM SHIMPI AARTI ISHWAR SHIMPI BCNO 05-11-2000 918805633001 Indian OPEN SEAT

120512489 106889
VADDE SIVA 
SAINATH V SUDHAKAR V SUBBALAKSHUMMA BCNO 13-01-2000 919951820591 Indian OPEN SEAT

160104634 106891
RITESH 
NANGAL MALKIAT SINGH SUNEETA SINGH SCNO 17-02-1998 917888560912 Indian OPEN SEAT

390505795 106892
NIDHI 
NAGDAUNE D NAGDAUNE MAYA NAGDAUNE SCNO 14-11-1994 919131238816 Indian OPEN SEAT

450203940 106893
ANURAG 
AGRAWAL

PANKAJ KUMAR 
AGRAWAL RAJESHWARI DEVI GNNO 02-02-2000 917906018031 Indian OPEN SEAT

370104583 106896
JAYAMADHURI 
 R

RAVICHANDRAN 
B GEETHAPRIYAL S SCNO 19-08-2001 919486580403 Indian OPEN SEAT

220806868 106902

SODAWALA 
MAHAMMAD 
ANAS GULAM 
MAHAMMAD

GULAM 
MAHAMMAD 
SODAWALA RUXANABEN BCNO 27-07-1998 919328391008 Indian OPEN SEAT

311403028 106903
DEBRUPA 
NATH

TAPAN KUMAR 
NATH KAKALI NATH GNNO 26-04-2000 918369630434 Indian OPEN SEAT

220902283 106904
SURANJANA 
SEN SHUBHADEEP SEN SARMISHTHA SEN GNNO 12-05-2001 919879618774 Indian OPEN SEAT

440102889 106906
MOHIT 
SHARMA

BAL KRISHNA 
SHARMA POONAM SHARMA GNNO 17-07-2001 918279633207 Indian OPEN SEAT

220105898 106910
KAMLESH 
KUMAR DEVA RAM SAMU DEVI SCNO 27-10-1999 919521724245 Indian OPEN SEAT

160117048 106912
MANPREET 
KAUR

BALVINDER 
KUMAR SUDESH RANI SCNO 20-02-2000 919530849300 Indian OPEN SEAT

460814638 106917
SWAPNIL 
SINGHAROY

SOMENATH 
SINGHAROY

NABAMITA 
SINGHAROY GNNO 05-11-1999 919433029869 Indian OPEN SEAT
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200111714 106924 VICHITRA SAIN PARVEEN KUMAR MANJU BCNO 17-10-2000 917303717140 Indian OPEN SEAT

281108049 106925 SHRUTHI JOSE BENADICT JOSE CINI BENADICT JOSE BCNO 13-06-2000 919746814393 Indian OPEN SEAT

120304319 106935

VELAMURU 
SAI LAKSHMI 
PRIYANKA

VELAMURU 
PRABHAKAR 
REDDY

VELAMURU SHOBA 
RANI EWNO 16-10-2000 917702007937 Indian OPEN SEAT

380401493 106937 RIYA TRIPATHI
ARVIND KUMAR 
TRIPATHI RITA TRIPATHI GNNO 10-02-2001 918868997388 Indian OPEN SEAT

280813149 106945

VINAYAK 
MADHUSUDA
NAN

MADHUSUDANA
N A REENA K GNNO 08-08-2000 919349241897 Indian OPEN SEAT

460400756 106946
MOUMITA 
PANDA

SAMARESH 
PANDA NAYANMONI PANDA GNNO 14-08-2000 919474386250 Indian OPEN SEAT

410124146 106953
ABOO 
FERNESS ALI J JALALUDEEN A SATHANA BCNO 13-07-1999 916381551499 Indian OPEN SEAT

200103527 106954

KAINAT 
FATIMA 
MAQSOOD MAQSOOD ALAM KANEEZ FATIMA BCNO 11-10-2000 919582269045 Indian OPEN SEAT

281110412 106955 GAYATHRI S R S SURESH KUMAR RESMI V S BCNO 02-11-1999 919539687178 Indian OPEN SEAT
280907127 106970 MEGHNA P P PREMJITHLAL LAKSHMI BAI BCNO 31-10-2000 919446634496 Indian OPEN SEAT
281206865 106971 K S RAGAVI J SETHUPATHI S SUJATHA BCNO 20-10-1999 919952455336 Indian OPEN SEAT

441004023 106976
AAKASH 
RAWAT

RAJ KUMAR 
RAWAT KUSUM RAWAT GNNO 17-11-1997 919457628457 Indian OPEN SEAT

410206443 106979 NEKKIN TAJ R R RYAS BATCHA S UMIM BCNO 21-12-2000 919865283507 Indian OPEN SEAT

390514746 106980
HETAL 
MAHAWAR

GIRIRAJ 
MAHAWAR SUSHILA MAHAWAR SCNO 18-02-2000 919414286289 Indian OPEN SEAT

170103021 106981 YUSUF ABBASI RIYAZ ABBASI RASHIDA ABBASI GNNO 09-11-1999 917987329200 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390102206 106990
SUDHANSHU 
MEENA

MAN SINGH 
MEENA RACHANA MEENA STNO 17-01-2002 919414617711 Indian OPEN SEAT

200125669 106997
AISHWARYA R 
NAIR

RAVI KUMAR 
NAIR SHEELA NAIR GNNO 18-08-2000 919810414598 Indian OPEN SEAT

410204307 106998 ABINESH R RAJENDRAN C SUMATHI M BCNO 24-03-2002 919600703838 Indian OPEN SEAT

280801147 107002 DARSANA P C SIVADASAN P C SHYNI K BCNO 03-02-2000 918129569573 Indian OPEN SEAT

300308382 107006 ALFIYA ALI SAYYED SADIQ ALI RAHAT BEE GNNO 26-03-1999 917869923503 Indian OPEN SEAT

150224195 107010
SANIA 
PRAVEEN ABUL KALAM SAIRA BANO BCNO 06-09-2000 919113317207 Indian OPEN SEAT

300300433 107015 LOVELY YADAV
SHYAM SINGH 
YADAV RAJKUMARI YADAV BCNO 04-08-1997 919926962526 Indian OPEN SEAT

200119174 107018 PRITI RAJ DILIP KUMAR LALAN BHARTI BCNO 04-03-2001 919006691483 Indian OPEN SEAT

220106676 107022

PATHAN 
MUZAMMILKH
AN 
MEMUDKHAN

PATHAN 
MEMUDKHAN 
AHMADKHAN

PATHAN MEHJABIN 
MEMUDKHAN BCNO 20-02-2002 917802937187 Indian OPEN SEAT

390406240 107027 PAWAN SUBHASH CHAND HEERA DEVI SCNO 17-05-1997 916376182491 Indian OPEN SEAT

410114564 107037 M AMIRTHAA

T V 
MADHUSUDANA
N M RAJYALAKSHMI GNNO 05-08-2001 919445402059 Indian OPEN SEAT

311112770 107039
MUSKAN 
DHADIWAL

MANOJ 
DHADIWAL MAMTA DHADIWAL EWNO 31-07-2001 919767561224 Indian OPEN SEAT

390333442 107043
SANJAY 
RAWAT SUMANT MAYA SCNO 05-07-1998 919887025928 Indian OPEN SEAT

380202667 107046
MONEY 
GAMBHIR PAWAN GAMBHIR TAMANNA GAMBHIR EWNO 08-07-2001 919896000719 Indian OPEN SEAT

430101907 107047
RITAYAN 
SARKAR

RATAN KUMAR 
SARKAR PRAMILA BHOWMIK GNNO 31-05-2000 919436169988 Indian OPEN SEAT
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200113317 107061

MAANAS 
KARAN JIT 
SINGH BIKRAM JIT SINGH BALJINDER KAUR GNNO 25-09-2001 919855911779 Indian OPEN SEAT

270700638 107063 SRUJAN RAO SRIKRISHNA RAO SUMA HOSKOTE GNNO 21-07-2001 918105188701 Indian OPEN SEAT
200127000 107066 VARUN MOHAN HEMA SCNO 27-04-2001 917678180751 Indian OPEN SEAT

440508015 107068
TRIVENI 
MISHRA

ANADI PRASAD 
MISHRA VIMLA MISHRA EWNO 30-03-1997 919450831367 Indian OPEN SEAT

380202338 107069 BASU GUPTA
RAKESH KUMAR 
GUPTA DEEPIKA GUPTA GNNO 21-09-2001 919814381083 Indian OPEN SEAT

200126818 107076 GARIMA RAM NARESH BABITA BCNO 21-06-2000 919654166321 Indian OPEN SEAT
390366991 107082 ROHIT GARG VISHNU GARG SITA GARG EWNO 12-07-2000 917689073971 Indian OPEN SEAT

200103452 107088
SANSKRITI 
SHRIVASTAVA RAJESH RANJAN SATYAMBARA RANJAN GNNO 30-05-2001 918826476435 Indian OPEN SEAT

311120085 107089

SAHIL 
RAMESH 
JUNGHARE

RAMESH 
JUNGHARE ARCHANA JUNGHARE GNNO 14-10-2001 917276144428 Indian OPEN SEAT

440104574 107093
PRIYANSSHI 
GOYAL MADHAV GOYAL ROSHI GOYAL GNNO 17-12-1999 917536039039 Indian OPEN SEAT

390327752 107095
TANMAY 
BHARDWAJ

GAJENDRA 
BHARDWAJ SUNITA SHARMA GNNO 01-01-2001 919413206036 Indian OPEN SEAT

230201149 107096
KHUSHI 
BHARGAVA

RAJESH 
BHARGAVA RASHMI BHARGAVA GNNO 14-07-2000 917891367999 Indian OPEN SEAT

390305043 107104

AMAN 
KUMAR 
GUPTA

DINESH KUMAR 
GUPTA RAJBALA DEVI GNNO 15-07-2000 917690048975 Indian OPEN SEAT

390366673 107107
APOORVA 
DADHICH

SANJAY KUMAR 
SHARMA UTSAV SHARMA GNNO 09-03-2000 919829451828 Indian OPEN SEAT

281208703 107114
SREELAKSHMI 
E B BABU E N LEENA A  P BCNO 05-07-1999 919605132762 Indian OPEN SEAT

160104351 107131 KUNAL VINOD KUMAR REKHA RANI BCNO 14-08-2001 919888960994 Indian OPEN SEAT
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460812495 107132
SRABANI 
SWAIN KANU SWAIN SMRITI SWAIN EWNO 12-08-2001 919330431180 Indian OPEN SEAT

160102607 107137
MANOJ 
KUMAR RANDHIR SINGH SANTOSH DEVI SCNO 18-02-2002 918930411890 Indian OPEN SEAT

270239592 107144

BHUSHAN 
KIRAN 
MUNOLI KIRAN R MUNOLI PALLAVI K MUNOLI GNNO 20-04-2001 919483389960 Indian OPEN SEAT

270401760 107159

SHRADDHA 
MAHADEV 
MANNIKERI MAHADEV MEGHA GNNO 13-01-2000 919448236702 Indian OPEN SEAT

200101920 107164 KANIKA SAINI MUKESH SAINI NEELAM SAINI BCNO 26-05-2001 919416187536 Indian OPEN SEAT

420106399 107165

MUTHAIAH 
CANPUR 
BINDU YAMINI

MUTHAIAH 
CANPUR 
RAGHURAM

MUTHAIAH CANPUR 
ARUNA SCNO 01-09-1998 918688732730 Indian OPEN SEAT

281204189 107169
ANUSHKA 
AJITH AJITH P B PREETI AJITH BCNO 26-11-2000 919904103407 Indian OPEN SEAT

280605366 107171 VISHNU A S AJITH KUMAR SUMA AJITH GNNO 23-09-2000 919746820113 Indian OPEN SEAT

420117756 107173

MULLE 
NAVEEN 
KUMAR

MULLE 
CHANDERRAO MULLE PADMA BCNO 11-05-2001 919866734073 Indian OPEN SEAT

360501937 107175

SWAYAM 
SANKALPA 
MISHRA

GADADHAR 
MISHRA USHARANI PANDA GNNO 14-07-1998 917978772654 Indian OPEN SEAT

410801387 107176
SELVABHARAT
HI S SENTHILKUMAR B PARIMALA S BCNO 26-05-2001 919976969166 Indian OPEN SEAT

311216479 107181

NARWADE 
SHUBHAM 
SUDHAKAR SUDHAKAR NITA SCNO 15-01-2001 919823727261 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420502348 107186

MAHAMMAD 
YASMEEN 
BEGAM

MAHAMMAD 
MAHABUB PASHA

MAHAMMAD 
FATHIMA BEGAM BCNO 02-07-2001 919949749926 Indian OPEN SEAT

310704078 107187

MAHALE 
NEHA 
BABULAL BABULAL REKHA BCNO 09-02-1999 917507002013 Indian OPEN SEAT

410206449 107197
NITIN 
SKANDHA S SIVAKUMAR P

HEMALATHA 
SIVAKUMAR GNNO 26-02-2002 919894626276 Indian OPEN SEAT

440402048 107200
NISHTHA 
SINGH KAVENDRA SINGH REENA DEVI GNNO 27-09-1999 919812939550 Indian OPEN SEAT

410906463 107201
SHYAM 
SUNDAR S SAKTHIVEL K VIJAYALAKSHMI M BCNO 14-03-2000 919047973535 Indian OPEN SEAT

120509099 107202
DEVISETTY 
YUGANDHAR

DEVISETTY 
VENKATESWARLU DEVISETTY LAXMI DEVI EWNO 18-12-1999 919440341655 Indian OPEN SEAT

120105022 107206 AFSANA SHAIK BAJI SHAIK
PARVEEN SULTANA 
SHAIK BCNO 26-11-2000 919949408437 Indian OPEN SEAT

420135936 107208
HAFSA 
FATHIMA

MOHAMMED 
ZAKI AZHAR HABEEBA ASMA BCNO 09-07-2001 919676399304 Indian OPEN SEAT

420106958 107209

AMOGH 
SINGH 
THAKUR

GOPI KISHAN 
SINGH MANJULA BCNO 06-11-2000 919440535220 Indian OPEN SEAT

420125352 107210
MANCHIKATLA 
 SRIJA

MANCHIKATLA 
SURYANARAYANA

MANCHIKATLA 
SRAVANI BCNO 05-06-2002 919948608730 Indian OPEN SEAT

220800917 107212
RICHA 
GOSWAMI

LAXMINARAYAN 
GOSWAMI MAMTA GOSWAMI BCNO 17-02-1998 918758617459 Indian OPEN SEAT

281109593 107219 AARYA J ANIL ANILKUMAR S JAYAKUMARI K BCNO 01-09-1999 919746051984 Indian OPEN SEAT

390343390 107222
DEEPENDRA 
MEENA RAJU LAL MEENA RAMESHIDEVI MEENA STNO 15-07-2000 919785880085 Indian OPEN SEAT

310903639 107227
SANSKRUTI 
GHATODE

RAMBHAU 
GHATODE MEENAKSHI GHATODE BCNO 17-05-1999 919657895555 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270216108 107230
MOHAMMED 
SUFYAN JINNAH NARGIS BANU BCNO 22-06-2001 919742137318 Indian OPEN SEAT

420503683 107235 ZEBA TANVEER
SYED ANWAR 
PASHA MEHRAJ FATHIMA GNNO 24-02-2001 919959288720 Indian OPEN SEAT

120604271 107239

JAVVADI 
LAKSHMI SAI 
DURGA

JAVVADI 
NARAYANA RAO

JAVVADI S N D 
KAMAKSHI EWNO 04-08-2000 919948025181 Indian OPEN SEAT

120505706 107240

SREERAMA 
LAKSHMI 
LIKITHA

SREERAMA 
GANESH KUMAR

SREERAMA SIVA 
LAVANYA GNNO 18-06-2002 919440751507 Indian OPEN SEAT

220400952 107241
PRIYAMVADA 
SINGH

NAGESH KUMAR 
SINGH UMA SINGH GNNO 22-11-2000 919913305393 Indian OPEN SEAT

420104412 107250
SHRADDHA 
MANNAPUR

MALLIKARJUN S 
MANNAPUR LEENA GNNO 14-03-2001

922897041792
28 Indian OPEN SEAT

220102777 107251

GANDHI 
SIDDHANT 
SANDIP SANDIP GANDHI JAGRUTI GANDHI GNNO 23-11-2001 919898616148 Indian OPEN SEAT

410606316 107255
DIVYA 
DHARSHINI J JANAKI RAM V PARIMALA PRIYA R BCNO 28-10-2000 919442029691 Indian OPEN SEAT

410803489 107256 PRANESH C CHINNADURAI P KRISHNAVENI R BCNO 19-05-2001 917538840885 Indian OPEN SEAT

120504663 107258

AVULA 
GOWTHAM 
VEERENDRAN
ATH A MYRAMUDU B HANUMANTHAMMA BCNO 15-08-1999 919640120910 Indian OPEN SEAT

170106484 107263
DEVANAND 
MINJ HUKUM SAI MINJ BANGESHWARI MINJ STNO 15-10-1999 918120907662 Indian OPEN SEAT

120205656 107269
KAMATAM 
MAHESH BABU

KAMATAM 
ESWARAIAH KAMATAM LALITHA BCNO 29-06-2000 919908825530 Indian OPEN SEAT

410608692 107272
BHUVANSHRE
E B BALAMURUGAN S VASANTHI G BCNO 09-02-2002 918012777007 Indian OPEN SEAT
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281001226 107273
ASWATHY 
ASHOK K

ASHOK KUMAR K 
A SHARMILA DEVI K S BCNO 20-08-2000 919497934123 Indian OPEN SEAT

420101248 107283
T AKSHAYA 
PATEL T KONDAIAH T PRASANNA BCNO 24-10-2000 919490175446 Indian OPEN SEAT

420129817 107287
KOMMU 
PADMA KOMMU PAPAIAH KOMMU JANGAMMA SCNO 16-06-2001 919912911095 Indian OPEN SEAT

411301156 107290

GARRIE 
BACKYARATHN
A D

DEVADOSS 
GNANARAJ R MALAR MATHI D BCNO 11-06-2001 919443576447 Indian OPEN SEAT

420117009 107295
DHARMAGAD
DA MAHATHI

DHARMAGADDA 
SRIHARI

THIRUNAHARI 
HEMALATHA BCNO 25-06-2001 919951819256 Indian OPEN SEAT

410400597 107302 GOKUL E ELUMALAI V ALAMELU E BCNO 26-05-2001 917708634774 Indian OPEN SEAT

120505105 107308
SIDDUGALLA 
NITIN HRUDAI

SIDDUGALLA 
GOPI KRISHNA SIDDUGALLA DEEPIKA SCNO 06-03-2002 919440903707 Indian OPEN SEAT

420108011 107309
ANNEBOINA 
AKHILA

ANNEBOINA 
PRAVEEN KUMAR M SWATHI BCNO 11-05-2000 919291859861 Indian OPEN SEAT

280310444 107312 DIYA ABY ABY K KURIAKOSE SMITHA K CHACKO GNNO 10-03-2000 919544773853 Indian OPEN SEAT

390328375 107315
ANURAG 
CHAUDHARY RAM PRAKASH LALITA DEVI SCNO 17-07-2000 917897984819 Indian OPEN SEAT

120604892 107316
MALLA HIMA 
HARSHITHA

MALLA BAPU 
NAIDU

MALLA APPALA 
VASANTHA LAKSHMI BCNO 13-06-2002 919247856002 Indian OPEN SEAT

240104522 107319
PRACHI 
NAYYAR LEKH RAJ KAMLA DEVI SCNO 19-12-2000 917018981566 Indian OPEN SEAT

390608368 107321
SHWETA 
MALVI

MADAN LAL 
MALVI LAXMI MALVI SCNO 18-09-1992 919610381132 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120504384 107326

JONNADULA 
RESHMAN 
NAGA KUMAR

JONNADULA 
LAKSHMI NAGA 
MALLESWARA 
RAO

JONNADULA SIVA 
PARVATHI BCNO 30-09-2000 918886164950 Indian OPEN SEAT

360410049 107329
AISHWARYA 
MISHRA MANOJ MISHRA

ANUPAMA 
MOHAPATRA GNNO 08-01-2001 919437155811 Indian OPEN SEAT

270230217 107333 KALPANA K KATAPPA T E NAGAVENI K STNO 01-05-2000 919538628517 Indian OPEN SEAT

390359130 107335
SHIVRATAN 
MEENA

CHIRANJI LAL 
MEENA ANITA DEVI STNO 05-06-2000 918764178360 Indian OPEN SEAT

120504454 107338
DUDEKULA 
RESHMI

DUDEKULA 
HUSSAIN

DUDEKULA SAHANA 
BEE BCNO 05-05-2001 919494218281 Indian OPEN SEAT

311125736 107342
SAYALI 
KALAMBE

HARICHANDRA 
KALAMBE ASHA KALAMBE BCNO 29-04-2000 919503701226 Indian OPEN SEAT

420200387 107353
ADIGOPPULA 
SOUMYA

ADIGOPPULA 
SATYANARAYANA ADIGOPPULA NIRMALA BCNO 29-05-2001 919849238817 Indian OPEN SEAT

440100784 107369
SHALINI 
PIPPAL MANOJ PIPPAL SUNITA PIPPAL SCNO 27-08-1998 918439016706 Indian OPEN SEAT

410803177 107373 JAISON J R JOHN KENNEDY S PORKODI GNNO 09-01-2001 919566496059 Indian OPEN SEAT

150229595 107378
AKANKSHA 
SINGH

KESHAV KUMAR 
SINGH RUBY SINGH GNNO 08-05-2000 919113301116 Indian OPEN SEAT

300313414 107379
DEEPAK 
JAISWARA

JHAGRU 
JAISWARA SHUBHRA JAISWARA SCNO 01-12-1995 919285450350 Indian OPEN SEAT

390514040 107382
PRIYANKA 
KUMARI

RAJA RAM 
MANJHI SUSHILA DEVI SCNO 03-02-2000 917690877725 Indian OPEN SEAT

280803112 107387 AVANI V VIKRAMAN V SUNANDA BCNO 15-12-2000 919048919434 Indian OPEN SEAT

310417935 107389

ANSARI AZRA 
IRAM 
SHAUKAT ALI SHAUKAT ALI NASRUNNISA BCNO 05-07-2000 919158044828 Indian OPEN SEAT

270202104 107395
DEEPAK 
GOWDA K KRISHNAIAH LAKSHMIDEVI BCNO 29-01-2001 918549048377 Indian OPEN SEAT

Page 2929 of 7016



LIST FOR EIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR STRAY VACANCY UG 2019 (OPEN SEAT)
Rollno Rank Name FatherName MotherName CandCat Dob mobileNo Nationality AppliedCounselling

360413186 107396
MANASI 
MIRGAN

LAXMI CHANDRA 
MIRGAN MALATI HARIJAN SCNO 03-03-2000 919437817502 Indian OPEN SEAT

200127796 107400
MUSKAAN 
MALHOTRA

HITESH 
MALHOTRA POOJA MALHOTRA GNNO 11-02-2001 919953527707 Indian OPEN SEAT

310603869 107401

TEKALE 
VAISHNAVI 
SANJU SANJU KIRAN BCNO 14-11-2000 917038598401 Indian OPEN SEAT

120505912 107406
PEDASINGU 
MONALISA

P V V SATYA 
NARAYANA RAO P BHARATHI DEVI BCNO 14-07-1999 919533688205 Indian OPEN SEAT

311114028 107409

TEMBHURNE 
SNEHAL 
YADORAO YADORAO SAROJ SCNO 26-09-1999 919146209008 Indian OPEN SEAT

320102784 107410

HUIDROM 
BANDANA 
DEVI

HUIDROM 
MANITON SINGH

HUIDROM SOROJINI 
DEVI BCNO 02-01-2000 918413859185 Indian OPEN SEAT

240204127 107411
NAKSHATRA 
SHARMA

ADITYA KUMAR 
SHARMA INDU BHASKER GNNO 02-11-1999 919882771595 Indian OPEN SEAT

120605334 107412
KAPAVARAPU 
SAI LIKHITHA

KAPAVARAPU 
VEERA VENKATA 
SATYANARAYANA

KAPAVARAPU 
ATCHYUTHA LAKSHMI GNNO 03-05-1999 919182293234 Indian OPEN SEAT

270710204 107413

ARJUN 
MALLIKARJUN
A GOWDA

MALLIKARJUNA 
RUDRAPPA 
GOWDA

JYOTHI 
MALLIKARJUNA 
GOWDA GNNO 14-11-2001 919632981466 Indian OPEN SEAT

270241190 107414
ANANYA 
PRASAD PRASAD S N SATYAPREMA PRASAD GNNO 21-03-2002 919980836239 Indian OPEN SEAT

410500923 107422 SHRIVANI T
THANIGASALAM 
A SRIDEVI T BCNO 04-01-2002 919360175465 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120204196 107437
PUJARI HEMA 
SREE P C PEDDANNA MONDLA BHARATHI SCNO 04-01-2000 919490237352 Indian OPEN SEAT

270306905 107438

LEKHA 
SANJEEVANA 
GOUDA 
BENGERI

SANJEEVANA 
GOUDA 
BASANAGOUDA 
BENGERI HEMA BENGERI GNNO 08-12-2000 918105556500 Indian OPEN SEAT

390317520 107448 BHAVYA SAINI
RAJENDRA 
INDORA RENU INDORA BCNO 17-03-2001 917014861370 Indian OPEN SEAT

460803908 107452
SWETA 
SARKAR

PROVAT KANTI 
SARKAR MOUSUMI SARKAR SCNO 25-10-1998 916291590421 Indian OPEN SEAT

120511601 107456
NEELURU 
MANASA

NEELURU 
HARINATH 
KUMAR NEELURU MAMATHA BCNO 26-06-2001 919491620020 Indian OPEN SEAT

310700434 107461
ANANDI ATUL 
PAWAR ATUL SANGITA BCNO 22-05-2001 919422191326 Indian OPEN SEAT

170200762 107469 SOMI SAHU
DEVCHARAN 
SAHU NEELA SAHU BCNO 01-05-2000 919098788480 Indian OPEN SEAT

270201794 107470 POOJA R
RANGANATHAPP
A DHANALAKSHMI GNNO 13-05-2000 919060329294 Indian OPEN SEAT

390328111 107482 RANJNA
DINESH KUMAR 
POONIA SHARDA BCNO 08-03-2002 919024069727 Indian OPEN SEAT

390355199 107488
ROHIT 
KUSHWAHA KAMAL NARAYAN REENA NARAYAN BCNO 22-10-1999 917704851736 Indian OPEN SEAT

280500802 107490 NEERAJA B P K BALAN K C SULOCHANA BCNO 29-07-2000 917994477707 Indian OPEN SEAT

420503784 107492
THOUTIREDDY 
PRATHYUSHA

THOUTIREDDY 
ASHOK REDDY

THOUTIREDDY 
CHANDRAKALA EWNO 18-06-2002 919494275857 Indian OPEN SEAT

160114716 107494 DRISHTI HARISH SANGEETA EWNO 28-01-2001 917015945339 Indian OPEN SEAT

440600582 107497
KIMI 
PRAJAPATI

JAGDISH 
PRAJAPATI LAXMI PRAJAPATI BCNO 15-09-1999 919651510145 Indian OPEN SEAT

200132203 107499 ANJALI JOSHI RAMBIR JOSHI MAMTA SCNO 20-06-2001 918529746725 Indian OPEN SEAT

Page 2931 of 7016



LIST FOR EIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR STRAY VACANCY UG 2019 (OPEN SEAT)
Rollno Rank Name FatherName MotherName CandCat Dob mobileNo Nationality AppliedCounselling

360502958 107500

SOMANATH 
SHYAMSUNDA
R

GANGADHAR 
BEHERA RUNIBALA DEI SCNO 24-11-2001 919437392662 Indian OPEN SEAT

440600326 107501
SHUBHAM 
VERMA

RAM SHANKAR 
VERMA ISHWARI VERMA SCNO 18-04-1996 918354094251 Indian OPEN SEAT

270700401 107503 SHARAD C R RAVIKUMAR SHRUTHI M S GNNO 21-03-2001 919353882120 Indian OPEN SEAT

390512908 107504
PREETI 
CHAUDHARY

SANJAY 
CHAUDHARY MANJU KUMARI SCNO 06-08-2002 917976083628 Indian OPEN SEAT

270304490 107508 AKSHATHA J JAYANNA B SUMA T STNO 05-09-2002 917349248748 Indian OPEN SEAT

280710429 107514
ANJANA 
MOHANAN

MADHU 
MOHANAN NAIR 
P MINI MOHAN GNNO 05-07-2000 919847834981 Indian OPEN SEAT

120204388 107517

KOTLA 
TASLEEMA 
SULTANA

KOTLA KHADAR 
VALI KOTLA SIRAJUNNISA BCNO 28-06-1999 919441082773 Indian OPEN SEAT

281208764 107521
SANDRA T 
SUNIL SUNIL TR

SUSITHA SURENDRAN 
C BCNO 19-05-1999 919447422002 Indian OPEN SEAT

281104465 107526 NAINA S S
SANAL KUMAR R 
S SHEEBA MARY R L BCNO 09-05-2000 919446967532 Indian OPEN SEAT

281112073 107531 MEKHANA B A MANI BINDU G S SCNO 23-05-2001 919995091410 Indian OPEN SEAT

460903729 107535
NEEVADITA 
ROY NIRANANDA ROY JYOTSNA ROY SCNO 18-02-1998 919933889952 Indian OPEN SEAT

310980088 107537

KANDHARE 
ABHISHEK 
NAMDEO NAMDEO MAYA SCNO 26-12-2001 918208790180 Indian OPEN SEAT

450105271 107553
HARSHIT 
PATWAL

KAMAL SINGH 
PATWAL MEENAKSHI PATWAL GNNO 22-02-2001 919458387955 Indian OPEN SEAT

281114341 107564
DEVI KRISHNA 
A P ANAND KUMAR K PRIYA K P BCNO 23-07-2001 919443276796 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120106601 107574

KOTA 
VENKATA 
NAGA GOPAL 
REDDY

KOTA V N 
BHASKAR REDDY

MEDIBOINA VENKATA 
SUVARCHALA KUMARI EWNO 12-06-2000 919182426453 Indian OPEN SEAT

281109973 107575 AMRITA IYER RAMESH G IYER BHAGAVATHY IYER EWNO 26-04-2000 918943560392 Indian OPEN SEAT

410800662 107581 MANOJ K KUNASEKARAN N VELLAIKANNU K BCNO 09-09-2000 918940040210 Indian OPEN SEAT
390407488 107582 RANI PRABHA RAM LAXMI DEVI SCNO 21-03-1995 918432533090 Indian OPEN SEAT

230104338 107584
HARSHITA 
CHUGH SANJAY CHUGH KIRTI CHUGH GNNO 01-01-2001 917082027048 Indian OPEN SEAT

420119109 107590
DUDDU 
SUSMITHA DUDDU RAJU DUDDU RAJITHA BCNO 14-12-1999 917702175562 Indian OPEN SEAT

450202547 107595
ANKITA 
MEHRA

NAYAN SINGH 
MEHRA GEETA MEHRA GNNO 19-12-1999 918057854139 Indian OPEN SEAT

311118731 107599

RITIK 
MOTIRAMSIN
GH BAT

MOTIRAMSINGH 
LAXMANSINGH 
BAT

SANGEETA 
MOTIRAMSINGH BAT EWNO 28-01-2000 918983156237 Indian OPEN SEAT

311015459 107605 AVIJEET BAKSI SHOVAN BAKSI SANCHITA BAKSI GNNO 05-12-2001 917738905815 Indian OPEN SEAT

120611236 107606 BIKASH PATRA BISWAJIT PATRA
KRISHNA KUMARI 
PATRA GNNO 02-02-2002 919338106001 Indian OPEN SEAT

200114067 107611 NANDINI SHIV CHARAN RAKHI DEVI SCNO 02-03-1998 919992354610 Indian OPEN SEAT

311017447 107613

SHAIKH 
NOORAYESHA 
ABUZAR ABUZAR SHAHENAZ GNNO 21-06-1999 918318943166 Indian OPEN SEAT

390356400 107616 ANKUSH
BOOTA SINGH 
CHAWLA KUSUM CHAWLA GNNO 02-10-1999

037393522603
73 Indian OPEN SEAT

310901957 107617
HIRAS TEJAS 
DATTATRAY DATTATRAY SEEMA BCNO 03-03-2001 919765114169 Indian OPEN SEAT
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300203020 107622

AKSHAT 
SINGH 
CHAUHAN

MANORATH 
SINGH CHAUHAN PRITI SINGH CHAUHAN EWNO 06-01-2001 919425990121 Indian OPEN SEAT

280408255 107637
VISHNU PRIYA 
GOVINDAN GOVINDAN T REENA P BCNO 25-09-2000 919447889211 Indian OPEN SEAT

260301369 107645
KARTIKAYE 
SINGH

RAJEEV RANJAN 
SINGH SHIKHA SINGH SCNO 29-01-1994 919431451610 Indian OPEN SEAT

390300207 107646
GAURAV 
NAGAR

OM PRAKASH 
NAGAR DEEPTI NAGAR BCNO 18-07-2000 917888849764 Indian OPEN SEAT

270228293 107647
CHANDUSHRE
E M MANJUNATHA S A KAMALA B S BCNO 15-10-2001 919611005752 Indian OPEN SEAT

390346224 107650
SHIVANI 
GUPTA

MUKUT BIHARI 
GUPTA SUDESH GUPTA EWNO 21-05-2002 917300157600 Indian OPEN SEAT

280903938 107651 ADARSH K HARIDAS K BINDU HARIDAS K SCNO 07-10-2000 919995747310 Indian OPEN SEAT

420123040 107652
MADDURU 
NIKITHA

MADDURU 
PRABHAKAR

MADDURU 
KRUPALEELA SCNO 09-05-2000 919133019997 Indian OPEN SEAT

410205113 107656

ERAAJA 
RAJESHWARI 
M N MURTHY P B KAVITHA BCNO 24-06-2002

104499941451
57 Indian OPEN SEAT

300102815 107657 AASTHA SOOD RAJENDRA SOOD SAVITA SOOD GNNO 28-06-2000 919827330149 Indian OPEN SEAT

310900105 107658
MUNALE 
KUNAL KIRAN KIRAN KANCHAN EWNO 05-05-2000 919923551006 Indian OPEN SEAT

390368295 107660
RAJESWARI 
MEENA

RAMPRAKASH 
MEENA PHULOO DEVI STNO 11-07-1998 917428270038 Indian OPEN SEAT

420109155 107661
KATHROTH 
VINAY

KATHROTH 
MUNNYA KATHROTH LAXMI STNO 03-08-1999 918106589419 Indian OPEN SEAT

320100354 107663
NAOREM 
ISHEETA DEVI

NAOREM SOVA 
SINGH YAMBEM GEETA DEVI BCNO 01-04-1999 919862404202 Indian OPEN SEAT
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200105134 107672
GUNJAN 
SINGH

SURENDRA PAL 
SINGH SARITA SINGH SCNO 18-06-2001 919773870211 Indian OPEN SEAT

420505234 107678
POTHARAJU 
SAI PREETHAM

POTHARAJU 
MURALI

POTHARAJU 
PRATHYUSHA BCNO 07-04-2002 919949553594 Indian OPEN SEAT

420113724 107680
DUDDELLI 
PRANATHI

DUDDELLI 
SRINIVAS DUDDELLI PADMA EWNO 13-10-1997 919246919846 Indian OPEN SEAT

220100467 107682

ARTHVI 
KIRTIKUMAR 
PATEL

KIRTIKUMAR 
HARJIVANBHAI 
PATEL

PRITIBEN KIRTIKUMAR 
PATEL GNNO 06-04-2000 919979873685 Indian OPEN SEAT

220900091 107683

LAKSHMI 
VENKATESH 
KOLHAPUR K RAMAMURTHY K PADMASRI GNNO 28-03-2001 917405953409 Indian OPEN SEAT

410123994 107685
AHAMED 
ANAS A M

MOHAMED 
YUSUF SURATH NAGIMA BCNO 14-03-2001 918940025687 Indian OPEN SEAT

280909474 107686

SHIJAS 
AHAMMED M 
C C

HASANUL BANNA 
M C C LIGIYA V C BCNO 27-08-1999 918943506123 Indian OPEN SEAT

280103612 107690
SANIYA 
HASHIM M S HASHIM C E SEEJA BCNO 30-08-1999 919447171527 Indian OPEN SEAT

200119668 107695
ADITYA 
ANAND

BIDYANAND 
PRASAD NEELAM GUPTA BCNO 08-05-2000 919521208739 Indian OPEN SEAT

270203739 107696
PREYADARSHN
E T THAMILARASAN G HEYMALATHA T GNNO 18-01-2001 919655952333 Indian OPEN SEAT

390409325 107698
SANGEETA 
YADAV PAL SINGH YADAV GAUMATI YADAV SCNO 18-08-1997 917023427573 Indian OPEN SEAT

390312549 107702 MUSKAN SURESH KUMAR SUMITRA DEVI SCNO 19-07-1999 919783586425 Indian OPEN SEAT

150229872 107711
PRIYANKA 
KUMARI

ASHOK PRASAD 
KASERA MENKA DEVI BCNO 22-04-1999 917321071643 Indian OPEN SEAT

270218421 107716
SHIVA 
CHANDER A

ARUN 
VELAYUDHAN PRIYA ARUN GNNO 07-08-2000 919740900147 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390508046 107719 ADITI ARYA
AJAY KUMAR 
SINGH RENU KUMARI GNNO 16-12-1998 919431475640 Indian OPEN SEAT

310805031 107720

GHATAGE 
KETAN 
CHANDRAKAN
T CHANDRAKANT KANCHAN EWNO 30-12-2000

066278418268
93 Indian OPEN SEAT

280707018 107726

DEVIKA 
RADHAKRISHN
AN

RADHAKRISHNAN 
R SATHEEDEVI M P GNNO 14-10-1999 919744842431 Indian OPEN SEAT

420117937 107737
TUMALLA 
CHAITANYA

TUMALLA 
VENKATESH TUMALLA JYOTHI BCNO 12-06-2002 919247765299 Indian OPEN SEAT

160115288 107740
RAVINDER 
SINGH SANTA SINGH JAGTAAR KAUR SCNO 02-03-2001 917307306467 Indian OPEN SEAT

390354618 107743
DILKHUSH 
MIROTHA SURESH LAL GANGA BAI SCNO 10-06-1999 919587846555 Indian OPEN SEAT

281209255 107744 SWATHI A ARUNACHALAM G SELVI A BCNO 25-09-2001 919791410155 Indian OPEN SEAT

311001349 107750
KHAN ABU 
SUFIYAN JAFAR HUSAIN SHAMSUNNISA GNNO 30-01-2000 919702038833 Indian OPEN SEAT

200108415 107752 SAGAR SINGH SATPAL SINGH AMINA SINGH SCNO 22-10-1999 919212585837 Indian OPEN SEAT

160112134 107762
RAJAT 
LAKHANPAL

RAVINDER 
KUMAR 
LAKHANPAL NEENA GNNO 15-02-2001 919878005459 Indian OPEN SEAT

420123729 107763
MASIMUKKU 
HEMAVANI

MASIMUKKU 
GANESH

MASIMUKKU 
SAMPURNA BCNO 06-03-2001 919848090789 Indian OPEN SEAT

440718985 107764
GAURAV 
KUMAR FATTE LAL RAMGUNI SCNO 25-07-1999 917880600984 Indian OPEN SEAT

220800523 107766 MADHURIMA
RAJEEV KUMAR 
SINGH RINA SINGH GNNO 01-10-2000 918130156343 Indian OPEN SEAT

420400074 107770
SRUJANA 
SIVVA RAMESH SIVVA SRILATHA SIVVA GNNO 23-01-2001 917659008726 Indian OPEN SEAT
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281104251 107771 ABHIRAMI U V
VIKRAMAN NAIR 
K USHA RANI B EWNO 01-02-2000 917356269809 Indian OPEN SEAT

200150267 107782
SAKSHI 
PANDEY

ARVIND KUMAR 
PANDEY TRIPTI PANDEY GNNO 20-09-2001 919810715789 Indian OPEN SEAT

270227993 107793 NAGSRE K V VIJAY KUMAR K V ARATHI VIJAY BCNO 26-10-2001 919663655566 Indian OPEN SEAT

200123482 107798 LALIT KUMAR GYAN KUMAR SHAKUNTALA DEVI SCNO 25-01-1999
728981307172
89 Indian OPEN SEAT

230206860 107803 SAHIL SUDHIR KUMAR SUMAN SCNO 26-12-2001 919416787592 Indian OPEN SEAT

281100521 107805
ADITHYA V 
DAS K SIVADASAN V VIJAYALEKSHMI SCNO 26-07-2001 918129677255 Indian OPEN SEAT

410107599 107806 LEKHA S SURESH M BHUVANESWARI R BCNO 01-11-2001 919840190093 Indian OPEN SEAT

311803956 107811

PARIMAL 
VIKASH 
KARUNA

VIKASH KUMAR 
KARUNA NILU KARUNA GNNO 05-08-2000 919892366104 Indian OPEN SEAT

410206661 107816
TAMIZH 
KUMARAN M

MANICKAVASAGA
M M KARTHIGADEVI D BCNO 01-08-2001 919842363245 Indian OPEN SEAT

390350449 107818 KAPIL SETHI
SEVAK CHAND 
SETHI DEVAKEE DEVI SCNO 23-07-1996 918890077133 Indian OPEN SEAT

200150047 107820
ANKIT SINGH 
PATEL

VINOD KUMAR 
NIRANJAN SEEMA NIRANJAN BCNO 10-07-1999 917052096374 Indian OPEN SEAT

311004786 107821
ROSHINI 
VINOD NAIR VINOD NAIR PREETI VINOD NAIR GNNO 30-10-2001 918088850566 Indian OPEN SEAT

300306239 107825
ASHVARYA 
SONI

ROOPCHAND 
SONI RADHA SONI GNNO 19-09-2000 916265901602 Indian OPEN SEAT

440204347 107828
SAKSHAM 
KESARWANI

RAJENDRA 
KESARWANI REETA KESARWANI GNNO 03-10-1996 918795296298 Indian OPEN SEAT

390304501 107832
GAURAV 
SINGH MEENA

DHARM SINGH 
MEENA SUNITA MEENA STNO 27-03-1998 919610287679 Indian OPEN SEAT

281105255 107838 SRUTHI S P SUDARSANAN V PRIYA SUDARSAN BCNO 05-05-2000 918547070496 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311022579 107843

NAMEERA 
PERVEZ 
TEMKAR

PERVEZ ISMAIL 
TEMKAR

ZEENAT PERVEZ 
TEMKAR GNNO 26-09-2000 919967422464 Indian OPEN SEAT

160114400 107852 SUCHETA KRISHAN KUMAR LEELAWATI SCNO 28-03-2002 919416630146 Indian OPEN SEAT

220103474 107853

SHAH 
MONISH 
NEHAL

NEHAL 
SUBODHCHANDR
A SHAH

MITTALBEN NEHAL 
SHAH GNNO 03-01-2002 919979388877 Indian OPEN SEAT

160105376 107858 HIMANSHU WAZIR SINGH KAMLESH SCNO 04-09-2000 918295555056 Indian OPEN SEAT

200145496 107859
SUNIT 
SHARMA THAKUR DASS ASHA DEVI GNNO 01-01-2001 917018301977 Indian OPEN SEAT

160100325 107861
KUNAL 
SHARMA

ASHWANI 
SHARMA PUNAM SHARMA GNNO 09-10-2001 919872371571 Indian OPEN SEAT

300101124 107868 MD SOHIL MD FAZIL AFSHA BEGUM GNNO 02-06-2001 918349138905 Indian OPEN SEAT

200104453 107870
TWINKLE 
TOMAR RAKESH TOMAR SANJU TOMAR BCNO 19-05-2001 917982074615 Indian OPEN SEAT

270221298 107876
CHARITHA M 
ARJUN

MALLIKARJUNA K 
S NALINI S BCNO 13-07-2001 918970061116 Indian OPEN SEAT

440818353 107878
AYUSH 
SHARMA

ASHOK KUMAR 
SHARMA SHALINI SHARMA GNNO 08-02-2001 919453172335 Indian OPEN SEAT

200145980 107879
SHRADHA 
SINGH

SHAILENDRA 
KUMAR ANITA SINGH GNNO 04-01-2000 919911336591 Indian OPEN SEAT

200152700 107883 YANSHI TYAGI YANESH KUMAR ALKA TYAGI GNNO 24-12-2001 919891469973 Indian OPEN SEAT

390511600 107889
VAISHNAVI 
YERNE NITIN YERNE VANDANA YERNE BCNO 23-11-1999 919422920040 Indian OPEN SEAT

410208239 107903 SHALINI M MAYILSAMY N KRISHNAVENI M BCNO 04-12-2000 919487105920 Indian OPEN SEAT

120507478 107909
POLUKONDA 
USHASRI P BALAJI P NAGALAKSHMI BCNO 06-01-2001 917396232532 Indian OPEN SEAT

170304942 107914
MANSI 
MAJUMDAR

NARAYAN 
MAJUMDAR SOMA MAJUMDAR EWNO 14-12-1999 919926513290 Indian OPEN SEAT
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200154071 107916
NAMRATA 
KARAR

SATISH KUMAR 
KARAR SUNITA KARAR SCNO 13-10-2000 918920599432 Indian OPEN SEAT

420123341 107920 SOMA SHIVANI SOMA SRINIVAS SOMA SUNITHA BCNO 19-02-2001 918790194018 Indian OPEN SEAT

270239237 107924 POOJITHA C
CHANDRASHEKAR 
 N PRAMEELA M B GNNO 18-09-2001 919481002722 Indian OPEN SEAT

120503662 107928

BODDAPALLI 
CHARMI 
DEDEEPYA

B SUVARNA 
RATNA KUMAR B MALATHI SCNO 03-01-2001 919849413517 Indian OPEN SEAT

460900053 107930
RAJDEEP 
KUNDU NIBARAN KUNDU SHANKARI KUNDU BCNO 16-12-2000 918370855563 Indian OPEN SEAT

280300846 107935
WAFAH 
USMAN

KUTTIPULIYAN 
USMAN SAHIRA PARAKOTTIL BCNO 29-09-1998 919744837644 Indian OPEN SEAT

441004867 107950
BISWAJYOTI 
DASH

BIJAYA KUMR 
DASH SUSAMA MISHRA GNNO 15-07-1997 917014621174 Indian OPEN SEAT

410124868 107951
DEVARAJULU 
M MARIYAPPAN MAHALAKSHMI BCNO 07-05-2001 919789096633 Indian OPEN SEAT

440810628 107956
AAYUSH 
AGARWAL ARUN AGARWAL ARCHANA AGARWAL GNNO 21-07-1999 919532993922 Indian OPEN SEAT

390354825 107960

BHUPENDRA 
KUMAR 
MEENA PURUSHOTTAM GIRIRAJ BAI STNO 08-08-2001 917023562325 Indian OPEN SEAT

150231623 107963
AVINASH 
KAUSHAL

KIRAN KUMAR 
TIWARI PRATIBHA DEVI GNNO 01-04-1997 919065825604 Indian OPEN SEAT

300306001 107975 BHAVISH JAIN RAJEEV JAIN SHUCHI JAIN EWNO 22-10-2001 919302111231 Indian OPEN SEAT

460823197 107981 MANISHA DEY
BISHBESHWAR 
DEY SUMITRA DEY BCNO 21-08-2000 917001426696 Indian OPEN SEAT

200135904 107984
PRANJAL 
AGARWAL BIPUL AGARWAL SIMMI AGARWAL GNNO 16-05-2001 917408720004 Indian OPEN SEAT

200141511 107987 APARNA JHA
ABINASH KUMAR 
JHA ANURADHA JHA GNNO 12-08-2001 919868862952 Indian OPEN SEAT
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410606479 107989 ATHAVAN A ANBU S SELVA RANI J BCNO 10-08-2001 919894262053 Indian OPEN SEAT

460200914 107991
ASHUTOSH 
RAJ

RAJENDRA 
KUMAR INDU DEVI SCNO 08-01-1997 917992420873 Indian OPEN SEAT

411007591 107994
BALAMURUGA
N S SEKAR K NAGALAKSHMI S BCNO 15-10-2001 917708623978 Indian OPEN SEAT

200112272 107996
AVANTI 
CHAUDHARY

DAVENDRA 
KUMAR GEETA RANI BCNO 07-09-2000 919810552886 Indian OPEN SEAT

310900286 108000

LIMKAR 
SHUBHAM 
SUNIL SUNIL GEETANJALI BCNO 25-05-2000 919730610363 Indian OPEN SEAT

280605048 108005 ABHI A S ANIL B SHEELA S BCNO 10-08-2001 919446523069 Indian OPEN SEAT

410114313 108007
SARAVANA 
KUMAR S SUBRAMANIAN E MUTHU LAKSHMI S BCNO 19-07-2000 919940046233 Indian OPEN SEAT

390312991 108010

USMAN 
GHANI 
SIDDIQUI

JAVED IQBAL 
SIDDIQUI

NADIRA MUSARRAT 
SIDDIQUI EWNO 21-09-2000 918696415731 Indian OPEN SEAT

310980942 108012

KHILLARE 
UTKARSH 
GAUTAM GAUTAM MAYA SCNO 04-03-2001 919834557044 Indian OPEN SEAT

311124634 108015 NIDHI SHETE DHANRAJ V SHETE DAMAYANTI SHETE BCNO 27-08-2001 919665553451 Indian OPEN SEAT

200102480 108016
YASH 
VINAYVANSHI RAVI GUPTA SHALINI GUPTA GNNO 04-09-2001 919667783959 Indian OPEN SEAT

420114990 108017
BANDARI 
ESHWAR

BANDARI 
PARSHARAMULU BANDARI RENUKA BCNO 12-06-2000 919676201106 Indian OPEN SEAT

280107044 108020 VIMAL JOSSY JOSSY CHACKO SISAMMA JOSEPH GNNO 02-05-2000 919446604216 Indian OPEN SEAT

120508708 108021
KOPPOLU 
ARAVIND KOPPOLU SURESH KOPPOLU SUNEETHA SCNO 19-03-2000 919494296647 Indian OPEN SEAT

281100197 108022
AMRUTHA S 
SASI SASI J SUDHILAL BAI N BCNO 18-10-1999 919744635631 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311107321 108025

ANIKET 
RAMESH 
TAJANE

RAMESH 
SAKHARAM 
TAJANE

SUNITA RAMESH 
TAJANE BCNO 24-10-2000 919421718928 Indian OPEN SEAT

420500867 108027
BANOTH 
PRANITHA

BANOTH SATYA 
PRADEEP BANOTH EERAMMA STNO 12-02-2001 919441064355 Indian OPEN SEAT

420108921 108028
LANKALA 
SHRAVANI L VENKATESH L KRISHNAVENI BCNO 20-03-2000 918688797649 Indian OPEN SEAT

270607647 108030
KAVYASHREE 
BIJJARAGI GURUNATH KASTURI BCNO 29-03-2000 919449317968 Indian OPEN SEAT

280309181 108031

ELIZABETH 
BENNY 
VARGHESE BENNY VARGHESE MERIA GNNO 31-12-1999 919895193455 Indian OPEN SEAT

160109983 108032
TUSHAR 
SANYAL

SUSHIL KUMAR 
SANYAL MADHU BALA STNO 09-07-2000 917018951578 Indian OPEN SEAT

120506843 108038
NANDIPATI 
POOJITHA

NANDIPATI 
RAMESH NANDIPATI ASHOKA SCNO 14-05-2000 919916338347 Indian OPEN SEAT

410109316 108039
VASANTHARAJ 
 S SIDHESWARAN P TAMILARASI S BCNO 16-03-2001 919789231835 Indian OPEN SEAT

270210717 108042 ANUBHAV DAS D N DAS SPANDITA DAS GNNO 08-01-2001 919845218163 Indian OPEN SEAT

270228894 108044
VARSHITHA 
PRIYA N

UMA 
MAHESWARA 
RAO N USHA RANI BCNO 12-01-2000 919066229677 Indian OPEN SEAT

120511835 108045

MANNAVA 
NITHYA 
JEEVAN

MANNAVA 
RAMESH BABU MANNAVA AJITA BCNO 29-08-2001 919440894379 Indian OPEN SEAT

420108052 108047

RATHOD 
ASHOK 
KUMAR CHANDER BANNI BAI STNO 31-05-1999 919642859531 Indian OPEN SEAT

311501537 108048

SHAIKH 
SHAHARUKH 
NASHIR NASHIR RIJAWANABI GNNO 14-06-1997 918888365361 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420120684 108049
KADAM JAYA 
LALITHA

KADAM 
MUKUND RAO KADAM RASHILA BCNO 23-08-1999 919885983937 Indian OPEN SEAT

420117790 108051
DUTPAL 
BHAVANI

DUTPAL 
SREENIVAS DUTPAL DEEPA BCNO 19-10-1999 919849081791 Indian OPEN SEAT

230203375 108053
SHIVAM 
SAHARAN

SUNIL KUMAR 
SAHARAN SUNITA SAHARAN GNNO 06-12-1995 917042911357 Indian OPEN SEAT

410209007 108056 SUKIRTHI S J JEYAKUMAR K SUBBULAKSHMI J BCNO 24-01-2002 919442074042 Indian OPEN SEAT
450301835 108058 GORESH GIRI MANOJ GIRI VIMLESH BCNO 01-07-2000 917665445706 Indian OPEN SEAT

420120650 108059
ANUGU 
KEERTHI

ANUGU 
CHANDRA REDDY ANUGU BHARATHI EWNO 27-05-2001 919348319345 Indian OPEN SEAT

260310101 108060
RAVI KANT 
SINGH

RAMESHWAR 
PRASAD SINGH MOTIMA DEVI STNO 08-06-2001 917979825412 Indian OPEN SEAT

120202892 108062
DESAVATH 
SWATHI

D V RAMANA 
NAIK

DESAVATH 
RAMANAMMA BAI STNO 12-06-2001 916301950955 Indian OPEN SEAT

390348192 108067
PANKAJ 
KUMAR SATPAL SINGH SHAVITRI DEVI SCNO 10-04-1997 919057538930 Indian OPEN SEAT

410917141 108072
NAVANEETHA
N A AMSAVEL V JAYALAKSHMI S BCNO 29-10-2000 919443441412 Indian OPEN SEAT

260201164 108077 SUMI MAHIN EJAZ KHAN SHIRIN SULTANA GNNO 04-09-1997 916204916707 Indian OPEN SEAT

420400574 108078
MADDIPATI 
GAYATRI DEVI

MADDIPATI 
CHENNA KESAVA 
RAO

MADDIPATI 
PADMAVATHI GNNO 06-04-2001 919848098155 Indian OPEN SEAT

420125597 108079
MUDAVATH 
PRASHANTH

MUDAVATH 
ROOPLA NAIK MUDAVATH RUKMINI STNO 01-04-1999 919441626947 Indian OPEN SEAT

311116133 108084

AFNAN 
ANJUM 
MUKHTAR 
ANJUM

MUKHTAR 
ANJUM NIKHAT PARVEEN BCNO 14-06-1996 919890918827 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420300649 108086

LAKAVATH 
KRISHNA 
PRASAD

LAKAVATH 
RAMULU LAKAVATH SHANTHI STNO 10-06-1999 919182688463 Indian OPEN SEAT

410102469 108088 SAMYUKTHA B
BALASUBRAMANI
AN K ANANTHI B BCNO 19-02-2000 918883342482 Indian OPEN SEAT

170102348 108100 SAKSHI GUPTA
OM PRAKASH 
GUPTA PRABHAWATI GUPTA BCNO 10-11-1997 916267208603 Indian OPEN SEAT

420106870 108101
KEHKASHAN 
TABASSUM

MOHAMMED 
MANSOOR 
AHMED FIRDOUS SULTANA BCNO 03-09-1999 917416307403 Indian OPEN SEAT

120101650 108102

VINUKONDA 
PRAVEEN 
KUMAR

VINUKONDA KASI 
RAMARAO

VINUKONDA 
SUBBALAKSHMI BCNO 14-10-2001 918919222215 Indian OPEN SEAT

300303119 108103
KESHAV 
KALMODIYA

RAJENDRA 
KALMODIYA GAYATRI KALMODIYA BCNO 20-04-1999 918223078416 Indian OPEN SEAT

311011065 108105 AMIT KUMAR SANJEEV KUMAR MAYA YADAV BCNO 21-11-1999 917904291022 Indian OPEN SEAT

440402693 108112 DIVYA ATTRI
SAMAY PAL 
SINGH ATTRI NEERAJ CHAUDHARY EWNO 28-01-2001 919412123736 Indian OPEN SEAT

311103450 108113 SAVI JAIN VISHAL SARIKA EWNO 28-12-2000 917020059146 Indian OPEN SEAT

280307073 108114
ABHISHEK 
JOSHY

JOSEPH ANTONY 
JOSHY BINI JOSHY BCNO 17-12-1999 919446922897 Indian OPEN SEAT

390350694 108121
SANTOSH 
VERMA NATHU LAL BALAI MANPHOOLI DEVI SCNO 28-08-1999 919680253276 Indian OPEN SEAT

300103651 108122
PRAKHAR 
TIWARI

BRIJENDRA 
TIWARI MAMTA EWNO 25-10-2001 919407854449 Indian OPEN SEAT

160110233 108127
NARENDER 
KUMAR ROSHAN LAL PAWANA DEVI STNO 12-03-2000 919418153962 Indian OPEN SEAT

420133548 108128
BIJILI VARUN 
TEJA BIJILI ASHOK BIJILI BHAGYA LAXMI STNO 12-12-1998 916309754453 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120403235 108135 K NIHARIKA
L 
KODANDARAMAN K PRIYADHARSHINI BCNO 02-10-2000 919030322584 Indian OPEN SEAT

390346234 108137
MAHENDRA 
MEENA OM PRAKASH LAXMI DEVI STNO 03-06-2001 916375736920 Indian OPEN SEAT

410802846 108138
DIVIDHARSHA
NA K KANDASAMY UMAMAHESHWARI BCNO 30-09-2000 919842023848 Indian OPEN SEAT

120304306 108143
KANUPURU 
OM PRAKASH

KANUPURU 
SAIRAM

KANUPURU VIJAYA 
LAKSHMI BCNO 05-05-2000 919391921822 Indian OPEN SEAT

420119353 108145
DODLA 
ANUHYA

DODLA 
RAJMOHAN DODLA VIJAYA LAXMI BCNO 01-09-1999 919573361154 Indian OPEN SEAT

380100327 108148
PALLIKA 
KHOSLA RAJESH KHOSLA MANJU KHOSLA GNNO 06-06-2001 919417421079 Indian OPEN SEAT

270703255 108149

SHASHWATH 
KUMAR 
TRIPATHY

TAPAS BRATA 
TRIPATHY RANJITHA TRIPATHY GNNO 11-07-2001 919448705599 Indian OPEN SEAT

420103860 108152

CHETHIREDDY 
SOUMYA 
REDDY

CHETHIREDDY 
VENKATRAM 
REDDY

SREELATHA 
CHETHIREDDY GNNO 26-06-2001 917337364243 Indian OPEN SEAT

420134382 108158
IRUGURALA 
RAVALI

IRUGURALA 
NARSAIAH IRUGURALA ANJALI SCNO 29-11-2000 919492646638 Indian OPEN SEAT

300310118 108161
RAJESHWARY 
PATEL

RAVINDRA 
KUMAR PATEL NIMA DEVI PATEL BCNO 22-01-1999 919654895095 Indian OPEN SEAT

420200955 108162
KEKKARLA 
AKHILA

KEKKARLA 
RAGHUPATHI KEKKARLA JYOTHI BCNO 13-05-2000 919949744255 Indian OPEN SEAT

410116931 108164 ANNUSHA K KANNAN T ARULMOZHI K BCNO 19-10-2000 919445827274 Indian OPEN SEAT

160116737 108165
DEEPA 
MISHRA

VED PRAKASH 
MISHRA ANUSUIYA MISHRA GNNO 19-10-1999 919466667162 Indian OPEN SEAT

380300473 108168
PEEYUSH 
BANWAL PREM CHAND SUSHMA RANI SCNO 19-12-2000 918198852966 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420135535 108171
ERUKALA 
SREEJA

ERUKALA 
RAVINDER ERUKALA SAROJA SCNO 06-10-1999 919849300461 Indian OPEN SEAT

390366658 108173
SHIVAM 
MEENA MUKESH MEENA UGANTI DEVI STNO 14-05-2000 918017661233 Indian OPEN SEAT

200111260 108174
MANISHEKHAR 
 RAJ

NARENDRA 
KUMAR RAKESH NEELAM DEVI BCNO 20-08-1998 919928258879 Indian OPEN SEAT

410118540 108175
PRIYANKA 
SUBBURAJ SUBBURAJ P A ANUSUYA S BCNO 20-03-2000 919585986753 Indian OPEN SEAT

120501891 108177

BOLLIPO 
BHAGYA SRI 
LEKHA

BOLLIPO RAVI 
KUMAR

BOLLIPO RAJYA 
LAKSHMI SCNO 28-05-2002 918985601861 Indian OPEN SEAT

410111133 108181

ASHWIN 
BALAGANAPAT
HY E S ELAVARASAN S ANGAYARKANNY GNNO 20-12-2000 919444617586 Indian OPEN SEAT

120108095 108184

POPAVATH 
VENKATA 
NIKHIL NAIK

POPAVATH 
MANTHRU NAIK POPAVATH PADMA BAI STNO 16-06-2000 919652682246 Indian OPEN SEAT

120405512 108186

MALLELA 
VISHNU 
VARDHAN

MALLELA 
RAMANJULU MALLELA JAYAMMA BCNO 11-11-1999 918247404778 Indian OPEN SEAT

120611093 108188

GANGADHARA 
 SATYA NAGA 
TEJA

GANGADHARA 
SATYANARAYANA

GANGADHARA PEDDI 
LAKSHMI BCNO 26-02-2000 919154705582 Indian OPEN SEAT

160100090 108189 SAKSHI GUPTA NARINDER SHELJA GNNO 06-11-2000 919416973020 Indian OPEN SEAT

420134549 108190
K MAHESH 
NAYAK

K GUNDIYA 
NAYAK SHASHIKALA STNO 09-09-2002 919948604341 Indian OPEN SEAT

120301492 108199
KOMMARAME
DU AMULYA

KOMMARAMEDU 
MADAN GOPAL

KOMMARAMEDU 
SINDHU BCNO 22-12-1999 918186905066 Indian OPEN SEAT

390503688 108202
AQSA NAZ 
AKHTAR SALIM AKHTAR NAZMA AKHTAR BCNO 20-02-1996 919777443301 Indian OPEN SEAT
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411100700 108203
NAVEEN 
KUMAR P POISOLLAN S LATHA V BCNO 13-12-2001 919789394522 Indian OPEN SEAT

440826789 108205
ARCHIT 
VERMA SURESH VERMA REETA VERMA BCNO 02-06-1998 918765339953 Indian OPEN SEAT

420101694 108206

PASULA SHIVA 
KRISHNA 
YADAV

PASULA 
VENKATESHWARL
U YADAV PASULA PADMA BCNO 28-07-1995 919666458493 Indian OPEN SEAT

280604482 108217
FATHIMA 
NASARIN N NIZAM A N ZEENATH BCNO 02-10-2000 919846155109 Indian OPEN SEAT

360503544 108222
SONALI 
MOHAPATRA

GOLAK BIHARI 
MOHAPATRA

MAMATA 
MOHAPATRA GNNO 08-02-2000 919437477976 Indian OPEN SEAT

411407229 108229
SYEDA 
KARISHMA A ALLABAKSH M MUBEEN BCNO 24-06-1996 919003328169 Indian OPEN SEAT

120501747 108232

PASURLA 
SREEKANTH 
REDDY

P SUBBA 
NARAYANA 
REDDY

P SUBBA RAMA 
KRISHNAMMA EWNO 11-03-2001 919014552767 Indian OPEN SEAT

390510119 108235 VIJAYA LAXMI BINOD RAJAK SUNITA KUMARI SCNO 21-08-2001 916375722843 Indian OPEN SEAT

390506445 108255
ANJALI 
KOHARIYA

GIRIRAJ PRASAD 
MEENA MAMTA MEENA STNO 30-03-2001 919414575633 Indian OPEN SEAT

390354573 108256 RAHUL MEENA
SURESH KUMAR 
MEENA RADHA DEVI STNO 24-08-1997 917014902213 Indian OPEN SEAT

460800725 108260
DIPTARGHYA 
GHOSH DEBASISH GHOSH MANU GHOSH GNNO 20-02-2001 918276934228 Indian OPEN SEAT

280812361 108262
MUHAMMED 
FAIZ E ABDUL MAJEED E NASEERA BCNO 19-08-1999 918113816529 Indian OPEN SEAT

410902193 108265
KARPARAKSHA 
 G GAJENDRAN D ARULMOZHI G BCNO 23-01-2002 919894142846 Indian OPEN SEAT

390308970 108267

MONA 
KUMARI 
MEENA

GHANSHYAM 
MEENA SUMITRA DEVI STNO 15-07-2000 917732969649 Indian OPEN SEAT
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200110947 108281
DEEPA 
MANDAL

PATIT PAWAN 
MANDAL PURNIMA MANDAL SCNO 19-11-2000 919958755060 Indian OPEN SEAT

410102927 108283
SANTHOSHIYA 
T V VIJAYABALAJI T V SREE PIRIYA B V BCNO 01-12-2000 919500175001 Indian OPEN SEAT

311103492 108284

PANDE 
SHRIHARI 
PRAKASH

PRAKASH 
PRABHAKAR 
PANDE

ANJALI PRAKASH 
PANDE GNNO 09-05-2000 919326867294 Indian OPEN SEAT

440813593 108286 RENU KUMARI MADAN LAL MEENA DEVI SCNO 10-03-1995 919651503571 Indian OPEN SEAT

440901935 108287
ABHISHEK 
SINGH ATUL KUMAR KIRAN SINGH GNNO 28-11-2000 919410886644 Indian OPEN SEAT

300402537 108289 SHIVANI PATEL DEEPAK PATEL KALPANA PATEL BCNO 06-06-1999 918827972006 Indian OPEN SEAT

200114365 108290
DIVYA 
KASHYAP SANJAY KASHYAP RAJNI BCNO 03-01-2001 918178502683 Indian OPEN SEAT

420135746 108291

K SINDHURA 
PRIYA 
DARSHINI

K CHANDRA 
KUMAR K SHOBHA RANI SCNO 16-10-1999 919989442303 Indian OPEN SEAT

311102464 108293

SUKHADEVE 
MAITRY 
SUBHASH SUBHASH MANJUSHA SCNO 02-11-2001 919158180333 Indian OPEN SEAT

120515312 108294
VARANASI 
BHAVIKA V SRINIVAS S PADMAVATHI GNNO 01-11-2000 919848113825 Indian OPEN SEAT

390346811 108296 NEHA MEENA
KAILASH CHAND 
MEENA PREM DEVI STNO 04-10-2000 918441991781 Indian OPEN SEAT

170304200 108297
GAJENDRA 
KOMENDRA

JAIRAM 
KOMENDRA LAXMI BAI STNO 03-03-2000

049293470004
92 Indian OPEN SEAT

311003137 108298

IQRAA 
ANWAR 
KHERANI ANWAR KHERANI YASMIN EWNO 29-03-2001 919322251261 Indian OPEN SEAT

440905008 108302
MOBEEN 
AHMAD IRSHAD AHMAD ZAREENA KHATUN BCNO 11-11-2000 916395129947 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120304313 108307
CHEEMALADIN
NE MANEESHA

CHEEMALADINNE 
LAKSHMAIAH

CHEEMALADINNE 
LAKSHMI RAJYAM BCNO 27-07-2000 919347023442 Indian OPEN SEAT

420100876 108309
APPAGALLA 
AKSHAYA

APPAGALLA 
NAGARAJ

APPAGALLA 
SWAROOPA SCNO 06-08-2001 917981783826 Indian OPEN SEAT

270709449 108313 RACHANA K S
KRISHNEGOWDA 
G C SAVITHRAMMA C BCNO 16-10-2001 919845470111 Indian OPEN SEAT

280104653 108315
AYISHA NIZA 
SALIM P A SALIM T NIZA BCNO 04-09-1999 918547466450 Indian OPEN SEAT

260308742 108317 ANJU KUMARI RAJ BANSHI RAM KALAWATI DEVI SCNO 26-09-1999 918936897008 Indian OPEN SEAT

311216713 108321
RUCHA 
MURUMKAR

UMESH 
MURUMKAR JYOTI MURUMKAR SCNO 17-10-2000 919834747906 Indian OPEN SEAT

200110742 108330
VEENU 
PRABHA

SHIV PRAKASH 
BAITHA RENU DEVI SCNO 22-10-1999 918882588572 Indian OPEN SEAT

410401364 108331

SELVA 
MUTHULAKSH
MI S

SENTHIL 
NAYAGAM S SANKARI S GNNO 17-11-2001 919884141080 Indian OPEN SEAT

200116606 108333 HARSHIT SUNIL KUMAR SEEMA RANI GNNO 13-12-2000 918950161830 Indian OPEN SEAT

160111517 108341 VAISHALI JOGINDER SINGH CHINTA DEVI GNNO 25-04-2001 918629817443 Indian OPEN SEAT

120513771 108342

BANDLAPALLE 
SADHANA 
REDDY

BANDLAPALLE 
SREEKANTH 
REDDY

BANDLAPALLE 
PRASANNA LAKSHMI GNNO 30-07-2001 917995955701 Indian OPEN SEAT

220104554 108343

BHAGAT 
KHEVNA 
HITESHKUMAR

BHAGAT 
HITESHKUMAR NEHAL BHAGAT EWNO 18-12-2001 919374455666 Indian OPEN SEAT

410900757 108344 BALAN R RAMESH P JAYAMANI R BCNO 18-11-1999 919578059870 Indian OPEN SEAT
280800887 108348 NANDITHA S SUDHEESH SHANI BCNO 08-02-2000 919446641043 Indian OPEN SEAT
410910973 108349 HARITHA K R RAJENDRAN P KANAGAMANI S BCNO 13-02-2001 919942583539 Indian OPEN SEAT
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441103565 108351
DANISH 
AKHTER AFAQUE AKHTER NAHID AKHTER BCNO 24-05-2000 918218126578 Indian OPEN SEAT

390308528 108352 SEJAL GUPTA HOTILAL GUPTA SANGEETA GUPTA GNNO 31-01-2000 918107755579 Indian OPEN SEAT
440704248 108353 ANIKET GOEL ANIL KUMAR VEENA SCNO 06-12-1997 918795569701 Indian OPEN SEAT

390350639 108365
JITENDRA 
JAISWAL

KISHAN GOPAL 
JAISWAL SUNITA JAISWAL BCNO 09-06-2002 919414553942 Indian OPEN SEAT

230102328 108370
KRISHNA 
GARG SURENDER GARG KUSUM GARG GNNO 03-09-2000 918307005711 Indian OPEN SEAT

220100413 108372
PRIYANSHI 
GOKHE RAJESH GOKHE GEETA GOKHE STNO 15-05-2000 917038196158 Indian OPEN SEAT

420102742 108375
MANDAN 
GNANESHWAR MANDAN BALAJI MANDAN SUJATHA STNO 20-08-1999 917075565353 Indian OPEN SEAT

120510409 108376
MALLI SAI 
PRASANNA MASTHANAIH VENKATAMMA STNO 01-11-1999 919440465449 Indian OPEN SEAT

420105357 108380 AKSHARA P
VENKATA 
RAMANA P RAJESWARI J BCNO 23-02-2000 919177373152 Indian OPEN SEAT

410109612 108383
SANA 
TAHSEEN K

KHADER SHERIFF 
R NAFISA BEGUM A BCNO 22-12-2001 919444683120 Indian OPEN SEAT

270100055 108384
FAIZAN A 
CHAPPU ALAM C FARHEEN A C BCNO 08-04-2000 919880863595 Indian OPEN SEAT

140212955 108386
MANCHAI 
BELLAI BAMENG BELLAI EKHEMLU BELLAI STNO 22-06-2001 918837293263 Indian OPEN SEAT

200151625 108389
MARYAM 
RAZZACK SOHAIL RAZZACK

NABEELA SOHAIL 
RAZZACK GNNO 04-03-2000 919560468880 Indian OPEN SEAT

200102338 108391
PRINCE 
THAPAR KAUSHAL KUMAR PHOOL KUMARI BCNO 04-04-1998 917740836629 Indian OPEN SEAT

200143809 108396 SAMAR REHAN MD REHAN ALAM FARHANA KHATOON BCNO 29-01-2000 919934051668 Indian OPEN SEAT

440707808 108398
SHRAY 
AGARWAL

ABHILASH 
KUMAR 
AGARWAL REENA AGARWAL GNNO 13-09-2002 918808856155 Indian OPEN SEAT

Page 2949 of 7016



LIST FOR EIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR STRAY VACANCY UG 2019 (OPEN SEAT)
Rollno Rank Name FatherName MotherName CandCat Dob mobileNo Nationality AppliedCounselling

311800721 108401

NIKHIL 
MANOJ 
PODDAR MANOJ PODDAR

NISHA MANOJ 
PODDAR EWNO 23-07-2000 919967185022 Indian OPEN SEAT

311405072 108406
AADE ANIL 
SHEVU SHEVU DHAMIBAI SCNO 20-12-1998 919975198548 Indian OPEN SEAT

281210766 108408
ROOPA S 
KUMAR SASIKUMAR PUSHPA BCNO 22-10-1999 919447071315 Indian OPEN SEAT

410109353 108410

D 
DHAYANITHA 
RANGANATHA
N

R 
DHAKSHINAMOO
RTHY D JAYANTHY GNNO 01-11-2000 919281057009 Indian OPEN SEAT

390104094 108412
PANKAJ 
CHOUHAN

SHARWAN 
CHOUHAN DEVI CHOUHAN SCNO 06-08-1999 919887638080 Indian OPEN SEAT

280815015 108413
SHILPA 
PRADEEP A PRADEEPAN A SINDHU N EWNO 30-06-1999 919567459506 Indian OPEN SEAT

410908422 108415 PRATHIKSA A ANAND A JUDY A GNNO 18-02-2001 919442291655 Indian OPEN SEAT

140202841 108419
TANUSHKA 
PRASHANT

PRASANTA 
BORTHAKUR

BIJOY LAXMI 
BORTHAKUR GNNO 22-03-2000 919954599158 Indian OPEN SEAT

260309468 108420
SHADMAN 
SHAKIL MD SHAKIL SHABANA PERVEEN BCNO 17-08-1999 916205608931 Indian OPEN SEAT

460810285 108431
SAGNIK 
SARKAR

SAUMITRA 
SARKAR SARBANI SARKAR GNNO 10-08-1999 919123065728 Indian OPEN SEAT

310202975 108432

MEHARE 
PRANAV 
SANJAY

SANJAY 
PRALHADRAO 
MEHARE SANGITA BCNO 21-10-1998 919404601574 Indian OPEN SEAT

280816222 108434 ARDRA K ANIL KUMAR K SUMITHA K BCNO 10-04-2000 919895865637 Indian OPEN SEAT
280704105 108441 ADILA SALIM V S SALIM BEENA BCNO 30-01-1999 919496934532 Indian OPEN SEAT

281115822 108443
DEVIKA S 
KUMAR A SANALKUMAR VIJI G BCNO 05-06-2000 919048985434 Indian OPEN SEAT

411305538 108446
WINIFAR 
GOLDA J P

JOTHI PRASANNA 
S THERESAMMAL M BCNO 13-08-2000 919442972229 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390502583 108452 AYUSHI SONI
VINAY KUMAR 
VERMA REENA VERMA BCNO 17-05-2001 919414937469 Indian OPEN SEAT

360403220 108453

ASHISH 
KUMAR 
BEHERA

AKSHAYA KUMAR 
BEHERA DEEPTIMAYEE BEHERA SCNO 10-08-1999 919438326947 Indian OPEN SEAT

390321137 108454 ANJANA RAMNARESH JAMNA DEVI SCNO 18-08-2000 919991230747 Indian OPEN SEAT

390327673 108457
JAYA KUMARI 
MEENA HARIOM MEENA KAUSHALYA MEENA STNO 13-12-1997 919413744588 Indian OPEN SEAT

120510060 108458

GOTHAM 
VEERA 
PRIYANKA

GOTHAM PEDDA 
RAMANA

GOTHAM PEDDA RAJA 
LAKSHMI BCNO 14-05-2000 919346444628 Indian OPEN SEAT

450101858 108465 ISHANT RANA RAJ KUMAR RANA ANJU RANA GNNO 07-11-2000 917579071108 Indian OPEN SEAT

390345652 108467
KRISHNA 
KUMAR SHEOPRASAD VIDHYA DEVI SCNO 24-09-1997 916350220711 Indian OPEN SEAT

440204723 108468
PREETISHA 
GUPTA RAKESH GUPTA CHHAVI GUPTA GNNO 24-08-1999 917071848533 Indian OPEN SEAT

410108745 108469
CYRIL J 
SOLOMON

A SOLOMON 
VICTOR 
RAJASEKARAN S JAYANTHI BAI BCNO 18-11-1999 919944416473 Indian OPEN SEAT

280401637 108477
AIDIHYA 
MANOJ MANOJ K K SHEEBA N K BCNO 11-02-2001 918606877772 Indian OPEN SEAT

230202993 108478 RAHUL SURA PREM SINGH URMILA DEVI GNNO 29-11-1999 919992468507 Indian OPEN SEAT

200111708 108481
MANAN 
GUPTA ATUL GUPTA SHEFALI GUPTA GNNO 12-12-2000 919811598741 Indian OPEN SEAT

390361646 108492

SANDEEP 
KUMAR 
MEENA NANDLAL MEENA LALITA MEENA STNO 20-09-2000 919587004767 Indian OPEN SEAT

311108847 108497
ANIMESH 
FULZELE

ASHWAJIT 
FULZELE VAISHALI FULZELE SCNO 18-04-2001 919403855866 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120610589 108498
VASAMSETTI 
SAI SOWMYA

VENKATA SRI 
RAMA MURTHY

ESWARI PHANI 
KUMARI BCNO 23-08-2002 917799664362 Indian OPEN SEAT

390500777 108503 KIRTI SHARMA
SHIV KUMAR 
SHARMA POONAM SHARMA GNNO 01-07-2000 919166870247 Indian OPEN SEAT

120300499 108504

KALUPUTI 
PAVAN 
KEERTHAN 
REDDY

KALUPUTI 
SUNDARAIAH

KALUPUTI 
SUBBARATHNAMMA GNNO 19-07-2001 919010124094 Indian OPEN SEAT

440901490 108507 SWATI SINGH NAIN SINGH MUKESH RANI SCNO 30-10-2000 919411092970 Indian OPEN SEAT

120509567 108513

PONNABOINA 
BHARATH 
KALYAN

PONNABOINA 
SURENDER

PONNABOINA 
USHARANI BCNO 24-04-2000 919912913426 Indian OPEN SEAT

200105594 108519
BHARTI 
KUMARI KRISHAN KUMAR MANJU DEVI SCNO 15-12-1999 919625517131 Indian OPEN SEAT

280402763 108524 NIDHAH NASIR

NASIR 
MUHAMAD 
PULUKOOL NASEERA NASIR BCNO 24-12-1999 919446958899 Indian OPEN SEAT

410115187 108525 S ROSHINI
K 
SUNDARARAJAN S SUJATHA GNNO 22-06-2001 919840090392 Indian OPEN SEAT

281115994 108529
MARY 
SOPHIYA S

SEBASTYARADIM
A METIL MARY BCNO 04-05-2002 918921173382 Indian OPEN SEAT

220803252 108543 KRITI SHARMA SANJAY SHARMA DHWANI SHARMA GNNO 20-01-2000 919662062936 Indian OPEN SEAT

410113170 108546
B T SURYA 
KRISHNA N B THANMARAN

M S P UMA 
MAHESWARI BCNO 06-06-2002 917550198437 Indian OPEN SEAT

390509716 108548

NANCY 
RAGHUWANS
HI

DINESH KUMAR 
RAGHUWANSHI KIRTI RAGHUWANSHI EWNO 12-08-1999 918875325638 Indian OPEN SEAT

240100665 108549 SIDHANT VATS GAGAN VATS RITU VATS EWNO 16-03-2000 919816546660 Indian OPEN SEAT
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410605567 108551
NIHMATH 
HUMAIRA N M

MOHAMED 
IBRAHIM N A

JENNATHU NAYEEMA 
K S BCNO 07-12-2000 919791495591 Indian OPEN SEAT

420128062 108552
HARINISREE 
KEERTHIPATI

KEERTHIPATI 
CHIRANJEEVI 
RAJU

KEERTHIPATI 
DHANALAKSHMI EWNO 04-12-2001 919390699419 Indian OPEN SEAT

270807625 108556 GAGAN S S SATHISH S B SAVITHA K R BCNO 29-12-2000 917338317434 Indian OPEN SEAT

311114778 108557

AATIF ZAMAN 
RASHID UL 
MASOOD

RASHID UL 
MASOOD SHIRIN TARANNUM BCNO 28-01-2001 918055254235 Indian OPEN SEAT

411401806 108560
SANTHOSH 
KUMAR S SIVAKUMAR S RAMADEVI S BCNO 12-12-2000 919443490535 Indian OPEN SEAT

120505050 108563

SRI SURYA 
DHANA 
SEKHAR 
LINGALA SANYASI RAO RAJESWARI SCNO 29-06-2001 919490499070 Indian OPEN SEAT

410100876 108564
SHUBHADIP 
CHAKRABARTI

SUBHENDU 
CHAKRABARTI

SUSMITA 
CHAKRABARTI GNNO 15-08-2001 919500071444 Indian OPEN SEAT

440403522 108568
SHREYA 
SAXENA

SAURABH 
SAXENA SUMITA SAXENA EWNO 15-01-2001 918448499806 Indian OPEN SEAT

390320666 108569
KANIKA 
AVASTHI ANANT AVASTHI BHAWANA AVASTHI GNNO 05-12-1998 919829012039 Indian OPEN SEAT

280803639 108571
AYISHA 
MUHASINA E MOHAMMED E HASEENA MUMTHAZ E BCNO 13-08-1999 917592888628 Indian OPEN SEAT

200142557 108574
VISHWAJEET 
SINGH

SURYA NARAYAN 
SINGH BEENA SINGH EWNO 27-04-1999 919818209232 Indian OPEN SEAT

200133953 108578
ARCHITA 
MAURYA DILIP MAURYA ASHA MAURYA BCNO 01-05-1997 917827094475 Indian OPEN SEAT
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150245083 108580
DEEPAK 
KUMAR

RAJKUMAR 
THAKUR NEETU DEVI STNO 20-01-1999 918317711636 Indian OPEN SEAT

390325625 108587
SHREYANSH 
GUPTA

YOGESH KUMAR 
GUPTA MAMTA GUPTA GNNO 14-02-2001 919929689165 Indian OPEN SEAT

440402861 108588
ANUBHAV 
SINGH

JEET KUMAR 
SINGH UMA SINGH SCNO 26-11-1998 917982313551 Indian OPEN SEAT

280307471 108599
SREESHMA S 
NAIR SATHEESAN K M RAJANI K V GNNO 16-02-2000 919037777337 Indian OPEN SEAT

311118325 108605

RITVIK 
PRAKASH 
CHAKOLE

PRAKASH GADI 
CHAKOLE

SHEELA PRAKASH 
CHAKOLE BCNO 26-04-2000 917875863465 Indian OPEN SEAT

200109164 108606 MD ISHTIAQUE MD SABIH MEH AFROZ BEGUM EWNO 05-12-1998 918700923092 Indian OPEN SEAT

200120995 108608 RITIKA SHAMI DINESH KUMAR SUMAN LATA SCNO 04-10-1998 919013443038 Indian OPEN SEAT

390357222 108610

RADHA 
MOHAN 
MEENA

GANGA SAHAY 
MEENA MANBHAR DEVI STNO 07-07-2001 919116702668 Indian OPEN SEAT

311403281 108612
DIKSHA 
ANAND SINGH ANAND H SINGH MAMTA ANAND SINGH GNNO 18-05-2001 917506741020 Indian OPEN SEAT

281114318 108615 ARYA R S RAJENDRAN V SUMITHRA T GNNO 05-09-2000 916238214743 Indian OPEN SEAT

300110733 108618 YUVRAJ SINGH
RAGHUBAR 
PRASAD TILAK MANIYA DEVI SCNO 07-07-1997 919129418857 Indian OPEN SEAT

420500393 108621
THAKUR 
RAKSHITHA

THAKUR 
NARSINGH BHAN 
SINGH THAKUR SANDHYA EWNO 26-10-2000 917658900420 Indian OPEN SEAT

390318293 108624 ARUN KUMAR MAN SINGH PREM DEVI SCNO 02-08-2000 916377123570 Indian OPEN SEAT

120407679 108627
TANGUTURI 
SWARNA

TANGUTURI 
VENKATA 
KRISHNAIAH

TANGUTURI 
SUBBAMMA EWNO 07-12-1998 919010332030 Indian OPEN SEAT
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440107116 108630
JYOTI 
CHAUDHARY

RAJU 
CHAUDHARY SUSHILA DEVI GNNO 21-04-2001 918868007718 Indian OPEN SEAT

120304392 108633

MARRIPUDI 
MANIKANTA 
SAI

MARRIPUDI 
SINGAIAH

MARRIPUDI VIJAYA 
KUMARI SCNO 26-06-2001 919849598805 Indian OPEN SEAT

390321133 108634 PRINCE RAJ
SANJAY KUMAR 
SAH SHOBHA DEVI BCNO 10-12-1998 917319889915 Indian OPEN SEAT

440402960 108638
AVANI 
GHANEKAR

ANIL G 
GHANEKAR SONALI GHNEKAR GNNO 22-04-2001 919891290020 Indian OPEN SEAT

410103568 108640
R SAI 
TEJESHWINI V RAJARAM R SHEELA KUMARI BCNO 12-04-2000 919962087840 Indian OPEN SEAT

441114618 108642

AADITYA 
PATIL 
HARISHCHAND
RA

HARISHCHANDRA 
PATIL HEMLATA BCNO 28-11-1995 918668605413 Indian OPEN SEAT

270235590 108648
MOHAMMED 
FARAZ BAIG

SHAKIL JEELANI 
BAIG SABIRA NIKHATH BCNO 07-04-2001 917760896306 Indian OPEN SEAT

410207363 108652 R HARSHITA G RAGUPATHI R MOHANAMBAL BCNO 29-06-2001 919791246666 Indian OPEN SEAT

390300901 108659
GARIMA 
SINGH ISHWAR SINGH SAVITA SINGH SCNO 06-06-1999 919414783897 Indian OPEN SEAT

220116226 108666

SURATI 
MAYANK 
MUKESHBHAI

SURATI 
MUKESHKUMAR 
JEKISHANDAS

TAILOR 
PRAVINABAHEN 
GORDHANDAS BCNO 02-11-1999 919408136658 Indian OPEN SEAT

120303045 108667

YARRAMREDD
Y RISHITHA 
REDDY

YARRAMREDDY 
MADHAVA REDDY YARRAMREDDY ARUNA GNNO 29-11-2000 919849876644 Indian OPEN SEAT

380302614 108672
SUKHMAN 
KAUR THIND P P S THIND INDER ROOP KAUR GNNO 12-11-2000 918427911898 Indian OPEN SEAT

460902419 108684 PRAPTI ROY DILIP ROY BANI ROY SCNO 27-09-2000 919933673044 Indian OPEN SEAT
160106527 108688 AJAY KUMAR SOHAN LAL PUSHPA RANI SCNO 24-09-2001 919896441750 Indian OPEN SEAT

270708254 108692 VIKRAM RAJ R
RAVI SHANKAR T 
P MANJULA K S GNNO 15-11-2001 917892640464 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280701805 108699 DONA BRIJI BRIJI C GEORGE SUSAN BRIJI EWNO 31-08-2000 919947639581 Indian OPEN SEAT

300104145 108701
SHIVANGI 
SHARMA K K SHARMA SANGITA SHARMA GNNO 20-06-1998 919713679386 Indian OPEN SEAT

140206854 108702
SRISTI GHOSE 
DASTIDAR

BISWA RANJAN 
GHOSE DASTIDAR

SASWATI GHOSE 
DASTIDAR GNNO 10-02-2000 919435193992 Indian OPEN SEAT

281102726 108705
ABHINANDAN
A B ANIL KUMAR S BOBBY GNNO 08-10-2000 919495514946 Indian OPEN SEAT

390501474 108707 AMAN KUMAR
RAJESH KUMAR 
SHARMA RENU DEVI SCPH 03-05-2000 916202423464 Indian OPEN SEAT

270702000 108714
SWAROOP H 
JAYARAM

JAYARAMAIAH H 
G VEENA T M BCNO 01-05-2001 919449523730 Indian OPEN SEAT

390505930 108723 SHRUTI SAROJ KUMAR VINEETA KUMARI BCNO 20-12-2000 917991185713 Indian OPEN SEAT
281002342 108724 AKHILA M G GOPAKUMAR SEEMA SCNO 19-10-2000 919961360767 Indian OPEN SEAT

310703484 108728

NEHA 
MISHRILAL 
PARIHAR

MISHRILAL 
PARIHAR PRAMILA PARIHAR SCNO 10-12-1999 918788611589 Indian OPEN SEAT

270880140 108729 VIKRAM K N NAGARAJU K S GEETHALAKSHMI GNNO 20-11-2001 919482536764 Indian OPEN SEAT

311506412 108730
DEEKSHA 
SINGH N P SINGH INDU SINGH EWNO 02-08-1999 917709247446 Indian OPEN SEAT

311019805 108731

MANDAL 
SARBANI 
SANTOSH 
KUMAR

SANTOSH 
KUMAR MANDAL PURNIMA SCNO 09-12-2001 918830455795 Indian OPEN SEAT

220400750 108746
ADARSH 
MALVIYA ASHOK MALVIYA VIDYA MALVIYA GNNO 23-12-1998 918511153350 Indian OPEN SEAT

160104780 108747
MUSKAAN 
ARORA RAJESH KUMAR KANCHAN ARORA GNNO 20-03-2001 919878511044 Indian OPEN SEAT

311106063 108753
DIVYA 
GHANGARE

ASHOK 
GHANGARE PREMLATA GHANGARE BCNO 15-02-2002 919399951251 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270102756 108754

GIRISH 
SHRISHAIL 
KADADI

SHRISHAIL 
KADADI SHIVANAVVA KADADI GNNO 20-07-2000 917899745369 Indian OPEN SEAT

420120224 108755

CHANCHALA 
SAI ROOPAK 
KRISHNA

CHANCHALA 
RAMA KRISHNA

CHANCHALA 
CHANDRAKALA BCNO 14-10-1998 919490790631 Indian OPEN SEAT

380202093 108763 ROHIT GARG RAJPAL GARG MADHU BALA GARG EWNO 15-11-2001 919876353220 Indian OPEN SEAT
270707677 108765 BHARATH T N NAGARAJU T C CHANDRAMMA C H BCNO 11-05-2001 916364155711 Indian OPEN SEAT

310914082 108770

BAGAWADE 
SAYALI 
ABHAYKUMAR

BAGAWADE 
ABHAYKUMAR BAGAWADE JAYASHRI GNNO 06-02-2000 919075760165 Indian OPEN SEAT

280809507 108772 SUNENA M P SAKKEER M P SAHIDHA N BCNO 27-08-1999 919207355575 Indian OPEN SEAT

390510345 108773
ARCHANA 
YADAV ISHWAR SINGH PAVITRA YADAV BCNO 28-09-2001 919413201636 Indian OPEN SEAT

390511685 108774
DIVYANSHI 
SINGH

KUSHAL PAL 
SINGH ANITA SINGH SCNO 16-06-2000 919752496066 Indian OPEN SEAT

120104134 108781
ARUDALA 
SRUTHI

ARUDALA 
GADDESWARA 
RAO

ARUDALA RAMANA 
KUMARI BCNO 26-01-2002 919866752652 Indian OPEN SEAT

310416455 108788

LENDAL 
SWAPNIL 
SANJAY SANJAY SAVITA BCNO 19-06-2000 919146355337 Indian OPEN SEAT

260201171 108789
KUMAR 
MRITYUNJAY

UDAY KUMAR 
LALDAS SAVITRI DAS GNNO 12-08-2000 917909051329 Indian OPEN SEAT

420128392 108793
CHALLAGOND
A SRUTHIKA

CHALLAGONDA 
SUDHAKAR RAO

CHALLAGONDA 
HARITHA EWNO 10-03-2002 919493015069 Indian OPEN SEAT

460900758 108795
DEBAPRIYA 
CHAKRABORTY

DIPANKAR 
CHAKRABORTY PRIYA CHAKRABORTY GNNO 19-01-2001 919474874822 Indian OPEN SEAT

390513691 108801
SHRUTI 
PARIHAR

OMPRAKASH 
PARIHAR MADHU PARIHAR BCNO 19-07-2000 917771999142 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270223761 108807 RIA A SHAH AMIT P SHAH VYSHALI A SHAH GNNO 28-10-2000 919035135068 Indian OPEN SEAT

281107355 108808
SALMAN M 
SULPHI SULPHI N ROJITHA ABDULLA BCNO 29-01-2000 919995100989 Indian OPEN SEAT

460602337 108809
SOHINI 
SAMANTA

SOUMENDRA 
NATH SAMANTA SONALI SAMANTA GNNO 17-03-2000 919088017977 Indian OPEN SEAT

380303201 108811
RAMANPREET 
SINGH JAGBIR SINGH TARANJEET KAUR GNNO 03-07-1999 918437043040 Indian OPEN SEAT

200107363 108813
AMOOLYA 
KUMAR

SURENDRA 
PRASAD SAH MAMTA KUMARI BCNO 06-03-2002 918076457790 Indian OPEN SEAT

311403254 108818 STUTI NEEMA SUBODH NEEMA SEEMA NEEMA GNNO 16-07-2001 917710037894 Indian OPEN SEAT

311018090 108821
ANKUSH 
KUMAR NARESH PANDIT BINDU PANDIT BCNO 12-05-2000 918329283152 Indian OPEN SEAT

280801848 108822
MURSHIDA 
PARVEEN P MUSTHAFA P JASEENA K BCNO 15-04-1999 919847271000 Indian OPEN SEAT

270102609 108827
PRAFUL N 
CHOUGULE NITIN NIDHI GNNO 18-04-2001 919844272589 Indian OPEN SEAT

260102105 108828
ANAMIKA 
SHRIVASTAVA

RAKESH KUMAR 
SHRIVASTAVA MEERA DEVI GNNO 09-12-1998 917488180059 Indian OPEN SEAT

200115669 108832 KASHIKA GARG RAMAN GARG VINITA GARG GNNO 21-09-2000 919953080297 Indian OPEN SEAT

280401243 108839
NAVANEETH 
RAGHUNATH

RAGHUNATHAN 
K P BINDU M V GNNO 27-09-2000 919544565403 Indian OPEN SEAT

440601288 108840
MANU 
MISHRA

AKHILESH 
KUMAR MISHRA SADHNA MISHRA GNNO 28-12-2001 919829835089 Indian OPEN SEAT

311808746 108841

MAHAJAN 
AISHWARYA 
MANOJ MANOJ MAHAJAN VANDANA MAHAJAN GNNO 12-04-2001 919987358265 Indian OPEN SEAT
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450105856 108846
PRAGYA 
SHARMA

RAJNISH KUMAR 
SHARMA PRAVEEN SHARMA GNNO 18-10-2000 919759844159 Indian OPEN SEAT

311017107 108850

DAVID 
VIJAYKARAN 
DONEPUDI

KOTESWARA RAO 
DONEPUDI BEULAH RAO GNNO 18-10-2000 919769020629 Indian OPEN SEAT

270216273 108852 BRINDA P V PALANIMUTHU M S SIVAKAMI GNNO 30-01-2002 919945254640 Indian OPEN SEAT

460401350 108853 ANIK DAS
SUBAL CHANDRA 
DAS MITHU DAS SCNO 17-02-2000 918348794690 Indian OPEN SEAT

200114876 108861 ABHISHEK PREM CHAND BABALI SCNO 10-02-1999 919810859044 Indian OPEN SEAT

390409036 108864
BAJRANGA 
RAM UKA RAM KAMLA SCNO 05-01-1999 917357677286 Indian OPEN SEAT

200146059 108876
ADITYA 
JAYANT

SUDESH KUMAR 
JAYANT SANJEETA JAYANT SCNO 05-01-2000 918920087640 Indian OPEN SEAT

200114523 108882 YASH GOLA SUSHIL GOLA SUSHMA BCNO 30-07-2001 919711205476 Indian OPEN SEAT

230201691 108887
SAKSHI 
CHAHAL

NARESH KUMAR 
CHAHAL SUNITA KUMARI SCNO 21-01-2002 917988520915 Indian OPEN SEAT

410800436 108889
SIDDARTH 
SRIRAM N NACHIMUTHU K SANTHI P BCNO 24-07-2002 919894650299 Indian OPEN SEAT

270209683 108895
K SANCHIT 
RAO K B RAO K JHUMA RAO BCNO 17-11-2000 919916489433 Indian OPEN SEAT

320104606 108898
H SOLOMI 
LANAH L Y HENI RAMSON L H YUNGIROU STNO 03-03-1998 919089348539 Indian OPEN SEAT

160101649 108900 NANCY
BALWINDER 
KUMAR USHA KIRAN SCNO 10-08-1998 916283871525 Indian OPEN SEAT

230103366 108906
HARPREET 
KAUR SATISH GILL RAINY GILL SCNO 01-01-2001 919711245718 Indian OPEN SEAT

410703470 108917 AKHILYA N J NADEDAN P JAYA J BCNO 20-10-1999 919443693593 Indian OPEN SEAT

410207438 108919 VALLABEE N R
RAMANATHAN N 
K E GAYATHRE R BCNO 15-06-2002 918526471301 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420400706 108922 R SAILAJA
R SHIVA 
NAGESWARA RAO R SUKANYA BCNO 11-06-2002 919032175658 Indian OPEN SEAT

120511079 108926
SAYYAD 
AFROZA

SAYYAD 
ALISHARLI

SAYYAD 
BASHEERUNNISA 
BEGUM EWNO 05-01-2002 917382898819 Indian OPEN SEAT

120602652 108927
SAMBANGI 
HRUSHIKESH

SAMBANGI 
PRABHAKARA 
RAO SAMBANGI PADMA BCNO 24-08-2001 919490302905 Indian OPEN SEAT

420501569 108928
SONY 
BANOTHU VEERANNA KAVITHA STNO 12-06-2001 919247923623 Indian OPEN SEAT

280604338 108932
KAILASNADH 
P B

PRASANNAKUMA
R S BINDHU S GNNO 29-08-2000 919447185795 Indian OPEN SEAT

410701197 108938 SIVAJA T K N THEYAGARAJ P KRISHNA KUMARI BCNO 01-05-2001 919443118069 Indian OPEN SEAT

450103219 108943
PRIYANKA 
RAWAT

BIRENDRA SINGH 
RAWAT SANTOSHI RAWAT STNO 17-04-2001 919027529216 Indian OPEN SEAT

420116894 108944
SAMPOORNA 
PALETI

RAJESWARA RAO 
PALLETI SUVARNA PALLETI SCNO 27-08-1999 918309202776 Indian OPEN SEAT

120106175 108950
PALADUGU 
HARSHITHA

PALADUGU 
PRASANGI BEZZAM SESHAMMA SCNO 26-09-2000 917286947233 Indian OPEN SEAT

300103820 108951
KUSHA 
PANDEY

SANJAY KUMAR 
PANDEY SARITA PANDEY GNNO 13-12-2000 917747907686 Indian OPEN SEAT

320104686 108952

TAKHELMAYU
M 
BIDYALAKSHM
I DEVI

T SOMOKANTA 
SINGH T MEMCHA DEVI BCNO 01-01-1997 918414862330 Indian OPEN SEAT

410204227 108959
ALAGULAKSH
MI S SIVAKUMAR R SELVI S BCNO 17-06-2000 917708141350 Indian OPEN SEAT

280300046 108962 NIHALA V M
V A MOHEMMED 
ASEEM JASEERA BCNO 23-06-2000 919744860539 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420127975 108964
MD INZEMAM 
UL HAQ MD MAHBOOB AFREEN FATIMA BCNO 10-09-1997 919740210902 Indian OPEN SEAT

311406486 108966
ABHISHEK 
LALIT TIWARI LALIT TIWARI

RAJESHWARI LALIT 
TIWARI EWNO 22-06-2002 919969467665 Indian OPEN SEAT

440202916 108970
MOHD 
FARHAN

MOHAMMAD 
OBAIDUR 
RAHMAN SHAHIN BEGUM BCNO 02-07-2001 919140759543 Indian OPEN SEAT

311502871 108971

PATIL KSHITIJ 
BHAIYYASAHE
B

PATIL 
BHAIYYASAHEB 
PRABHAKAR KALPANA PATIL BCNO 24-07-2000 917588580920 Indian OPEN SEAT

270221159 108972 RUCHITHA R
RAMAKRISHNAPP
A M V SHARADHA N BCNO 20-12-2000 919480044535 Indian OPEN SEAT

120611972 108975
GADUSUKUTI 
SAI POOJITHA

GADUSUKUTI 
SRINIVASA RAO

GADUSUKUTI SIVA 
JYOTHI EWNO 25-10-2000 919963189999 Indian OPEN SEAT

120515398 108979

TATAPUDI 
HIMA 
HARSHITHA

TATAPUDI 
PRASAD BABU

TATAPUDI 
MANGAYAMMA SCNO 06-08-2001 918985688977 Indian OPEN SEAT

120510752 108981
ENUKULA 
MOUNIKA ENUKULA PRASAD ENUKULA ARUNA BCNO 09-10-2000 919566913466 Indian OPEN SEAT

260303933 108983 KOMAL PRIYA SANDEEP RAM SEEMA DEVI SCNO 17-09-1998 917992373671 Indian OPEN SEAT

420118303 108986
SOOFIA 
TABASSUM

MOHAMMED 
MOIZUDDIN SHABANA YASMEEN BCNO 18-02-2000 919177876860 Indian OPEN SEAT

300500648 108987
YOGANSHI 
ARYA HITENDRA ARYA VINITA ARYA BCNO 24-09-2001 917987421524 Indian OPEN SEAT

410801477 108988
PUVISHA 
JANET J

JUSTINE 
DHIRAVIAM S LEEMA ROSE A BCNO 11-03-2001 919442908892 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120204998 108992

MALLELA 
NIKHITH 
BALAJI

MALLELA 
SREENIVASULU

CHAGALAMARRI 
SARASWATHI BCNO 12-04-2001 917382054359 Indian OPEN SEAT

120403522 108994
PULLURU 
SREE LATHA

PULLURU 
RAMACHANDRAI
AH

PULLURU RAMA 
LAKSHMI BCNO 25-12-2000 919441056021 Indian OPEN SEAT

440804935 108995
RATIKA 
PANDEY

PRADEEP KUMAR 
PANDEY MEERA PANDEY GNNO 06-11-1999 919411198191 Indian OPEN SEAT

410115044 108998
KEERTHI 
RAJAN S SEKAR P PUSHPALATHA S BCNO 23-02-2001 919787264642 Indian OPEN SEAT

200146425 108999 VIDHI KRISHAN KUMAR SAVITA SCNO 01-12-2000 918750884567 Indian OPEN SEAT

420129786 109000
S 
SUBHANVITHA

S BALA 
SUBRAMANYAM V SUHASINI GNNO 18-09-2000 918978288660 Indian OPEN SEAT

120510332 109007
MIR AKRAM 
ALI MIR ISHAQ ALI RIZWANA PARVEEN BCNO 06-09-2001 919666405827 Indian OPEN SEAT

240102696 109009
RAHUL 
SHARMA

GAUTAM 
SHARMA SUDESH SHARMA STNO 16-02-1998 918265062630 Indian OPEN SEAT

300100877 109013
MAHARAJA 
PRASHANT K L LARIYA RADHA DEVI SCNO 14-09-1997 918358997705 Indian OPEN SEAT

280100145 109014
BEBATTO 
JACKSON JACKSON V G SHIERLY JACKSON BCNO 11-12-1998 918138821985 Indian OPEN SEAT

420503466 109015
NEDUNURI 
NAVYA SRI

NEDUNURI 
RAVINDER NEDUNURI SUNITHA BCNO 15-05-2001 919989223214 Indian OPEN SEAT

120606495 109016
MALLA 
NIHARIKA

MALLA RAMESH 
KUMAR MALLA MANI BCNO 02-05-1999 919550520581 Indian OPEN SEAT

390301787 109017 RAJAT KAMAL
KAMAL KISHOR 
DOHAR SANDHYA SAGAR SCNO 14-12-1998 919521591009 Indian OPEN SEAT

390318780 109022
DIVYANSHU 
SHARMA

DINESH KUMAR 
SHARMA KALPANA SHARMA EWNO 03-10-2000 919782465411 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311280121 109024

GAWALE 
ADITYA 
ASHOKRAO ASHOKRAO SHASHIKALA SCNO 02-12-1998 917218614195 Indian OPEN SEAT

120404037 109033

PALAVALI 
ARADHYA 
KEERTHANA P S SANTHARAJ G GUNTEMMA SCNO 05-08-1999 917382010419 Indian OPEN SEAT

410604343 109034

KIRUBHASHINI 
RAVICHANDRA
N

RAVICHANDRAN 
A BHAVANI R BCNO 24-08-2000 919788746661 Indian OPEN SEAT

311100485 109035
MONALISA 
PRADHAN

GYANENDRA 
KUMAR PRADHAN LILY PRADHAN GNNO 19-02-2001 919096917308 Indian OPEN SEAT

200152205 109037
SHIVANI 
CHOUDHARY

SANJAY 
CHOUDHARY KAVITA CHOUDHARY BCNO 26-05-1999 917982347307 Indian OPEN SEAT

440708577 109041
SWIKRITI 
SINGH SHITALA PRASAD REKHA DEVI SCNO 13-02-1995 918931018765 Indian OPEN SEAT

120500282 109046
NAMBAKAM 
SWETHA

NAMBAKAM 
CHANDRA 
SEKHAR

NAMBAKAM JYOTHI 
ALIYAS THILAKAM GNNO 08-08-2001 919177086565 Indian OPEN SEAT

150226723 109047
SATISH 
KUMAR

RAJENDRA 
PASWAN KANTI DEVI SCNO 15-04-1998 917764833473 Indian OPEN SEAT

120106591 109050

DURGAPU 
BHAVYA 
CHAITANYA

DURGAPU 
SEKHAR BABU

KATIVARAPU 
SWARNALATHA BCNO 20-12-1998 919666082683 Indian OPEN SEAT

120606469 109052
POLINETI 
LIKHITHA

POLINETI 
SANKARA 
POLINAIDU POLINETI SATYAVATHI BCNO 01-12-1999 919676700076 Indian OPEN SEAT

270205790 109058 HARSHITA N
NAVEEN 
VENKATESH K VANISHREE N GNNO 12-04-2000 919448182547 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311402162 109059

AKSHADA 
SANJAY 
CHAVAN

SANJAY 
MURLIDHAR 
CHAVAN

ANJANA SANJAY 
CHAVAN BCNO 26-12-2000 918356035505 Indian OPEN SEAT

311105018 109066

MUDHAL 
ASHUTOSH 
SUBHASH

SUBHASH 
MUDHAL VANITA GNNO 31-08-1998 917887367493 Indian OPEN SEAT

120503046 109069

VADLAPUDI 
CHINNA 
PAVANI V SRINIVASA RAO V SARASWATHI BCNO 16-02-1996 918639467129 Indian OPEN SEAT

420100092 109070
MEKALA 
SRUJANA

MEKALA 
SRINIVASA RAO

MEKALA JAWAHAR 
RANI BCNO 13-07-2001 919701694355 Indian OPEN SEAT

120406676 109071
PANYAM GOPI 
PRIYA

PANYAM 
CHINNAIAH PANYAM SUJATHA BCNO 08-04-2002 918750032767 Indian OPEN SEAT

300503549 109076
VARSHA 
PATIDAR

PRAKASH 
PATIDAR SUMITRA PATIDAR BCNO 29-05-1999 919479593133 Indian OPEN SEAT

310806638 109077

MALI 
VIJAYSHREE 
SUKHADEV SUKHADEV DHANASHREE BCNO 21-09-2001 917038136669 Indian OPEN SEAT

120511456 109078
GLADYS 
SESHAM S TIRUMALA RAO C KIRAN KUMARI BCNO 29-12-1999 919493855499 Indian OPEN SEAT

120509843 109081
TANMAI 
PEDDU GNANENDAR P SHARMILEE P GNNO 21-12-2000 918500741478 Indian OPEN SEAT

120605438 109082
GUDIVADA 
DINESH

GUDIVADA 
PAPARAO GUDIVADA USHARANI SCNO 17-08-2000 917731089563 Indian OPEN SEAT

410302974 109085 KAVITHA V VELMURUGAN J SUGANYA V BCNO 25-08-2000 917010235589 Indian OPEN SEAT

420104485 109087
KAMMARI 
RAKESH

KAMMARI 
KRISHNA K MANJULA BCNO 16-08-2001 918790789275 Indian OPEN SEAT

200124687 109092
KALYAN 
KUMAR

SURYA NARAYAN 
SAFI ANURADHA DEVI SCNO 20-12-1996 918875563269 Indian OPEN SEAT

160112056 109094 MUSKAN SAHAB RAM MAYA DEVI BCNO 16-08-2000 919456158263 Indian OPEN SEAT

420500220 109095
NOOKAPOTHU
LA RAKESH

NOOKAPOTHULA 
PRABHAKAR

NOOKAPOTHULA 
UMAMAHESWARI BCNO 04-01-1997 918919992789 Indian OPEN SEAT
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200133738 109099
SAURABH 
GUPTA

ANIL KUMAR 
GUPTA GAYATRI GUPTA BCNO 15-05-1999 917042758824 Indian OPEN SEAT

390502746 109102
PRERNA 
PANKAJ

KANAHIYALAL 
DEDWAL NEELAM PANKAJ SCNO 25-01-2000 919461518424 Indian OPEN SEAT

420100174 109104
SAMEERA 
SAHTAJ MOHD TAJODDIN RAYEESA BEGUM BCNO 17-04-2001 916281465944 Indian OPEN SEAT

280606812 109107 ABHINA ANAS

ANAS 
PAKKEERKUTTY 
AZIZ

BEENA THEKKEDATHU 
SHAMSUDEEN BCNO 25-02-2002 919847848347 Indian OPEN SEAT

450102815 109108
TANUJA 
PANGTEY

YASHWANT 
SINGH PANGTEY KIRAN PANGTEY STNO 12-01-2000 917500958416 Indian OPEN SEAT

410607479 109110
KARUNAHARA
N V VENKATESAN N JEYANTHI S BCNO 15-08-2000 916379546814 Indian OPEN SEAT

440104688 109115
NIHARIKA 
SINGH

BADAN SINGH 
DAGUR PANKAJ DAGUR GNNO 13-05-1999 918529148791 Indian OPEN SEAT

240104478 109117
SALONI 
JAGOTA SANJEEV KUMAR SARITA KUMARI GNNO 20-09-2000 918580497004 Indian OPEN SEAT

390304959 109118
JAYANT 
KUMAR

RAJARAM 
PASWAN KAUSHLYA DEVI SCNO 21-11-1999 916350329292 Indian OPEN SEAT

140214858 109122 GIDION RIAME
RAMPUATEUNG 
RIAME HEUJEDILE RIAME STNO 03-07-2001 918402851547 Indian OPEN SEAT

440200332 109128 VAISHALI RAJNATH ARCHANA SINGH GNNO 15-07-1999 919451491550 Indian OPEN SEAT

360412253 109130
SHATADHA 
SPANDAN

SIBA NARAYAN 
SINGH

SUCHANDRIKA 
SUBHADARSINI SINGH GNNO 25-12-1998 919437208967 Indian OPEN SEAT

311009534 109137 KULDEEP PARDESHI PHOOLKUMARI GNNO 18-02-1999 918454905332 Indian OPEN SEAT

440819504 109142 PREETI YADAV
PREM CHANDRA 
YADAV RAJESHWARI YADAV BCNO 01-04-1998 917985651370 Indian OPEN SEAT

220401159 109145

TIWARI 
HIMANSHU 
MANI

MARKANDEY 
MANI TIWARI SUMAN MANI TIWARI GNNO 30-03-1999 919427076512 Indian OPEN SEAT
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440900362 109155
HARSH 
VINAYAK SUKHPAL SINGH SHOBHA RANI SCNO 17-01-2001 917060882452 Indian OPEN SEAT

200154901 109156
JENNIFER 
DAVID K P DAVID CECIL VIJI DAVID GNNO 26-06-1999 919871947190 Indian OPEN SEAT

270206552 109160
BHEEMASEN 
BILAGI MADHUSOODAN REKHA BCNO 01-11-2000 919972617344 Indian OPEN SEAT

420111024 109165
RAPOLU 
VYBHAVI

RAPOLU 
VENKATESHWAR 
RAO RAPOLU SHOBHA RANI BCNO 05-11-2001 919502916980 Indian OPEN SEAT

410905870 109171 ARIVOLI P PARASURAMAN K SUMATHI S BCNO 27-07-2001 919786729425 Indian OPEN SEAT

120512073 109180
GUNNAM 
KAVITHA

GUNNAM 
SOMULU

GUNNAM RAJYA 
LAKSHMI BCNO 04-11-2000 918374266006 Indian OPEN SEAT

120510703 109182
KARLAPUDI 
ANITHA

KARLAPUDI 
MADHU KARLAPUDI SAILAJA SCNO 02-07-2000 919160072854 Indian OPEN SEAT

120600958 109189

KALAGANA 
BHARAT 
CHANDRA

KALAGANA 
JAGADEESWARA 
RAO

KALAGANA GEETHA 
RANI EWNO 07-08-2001 919492278948 Indian OPEN SEAT

390507278 109192
NIMISHA 
AWASTHI VIVEK AWASTHI GEETA AWASTHI GNNO 19-09-1998

688797948668
87 Indian OPEN SEAT

410105594 109199
SIVABHARATHI 
 S SIVAKUMAR V SANTHI R BCNO 25-10-1999 919025049637 Indian OPEN SEAT

120503721 109202

CHENNAM 
RAJU SAI 
VARSHITHA

CHENNAM RAJU 
SRINIVASA RAJU

CHENNAM RAJU 
MALLESWARI BCNO 06-08-2001 919676292049 Indian OPEN SEAT

311119988 109206

AKANKSHA 
KISHOR 
KHADSE KISHOR KHADSE SHOBHA KHADSE BCNO 29-11-2001 919403839241 Indian OPEN SEAT

390502084 109213
RANJANA 
KUMARI VINOD KUMAR GEETANJALI EWNO 03-12-1996 919424264309 Indian OPEN SEAT
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410107225 109217
GURU 
PRAKASH R

RAMAKRISHNAN 
G SHARADHA R GNNO 02-08-2000 917358358678 Indian OPEN SEAT

120503150 109223
PALLE 
BHAVANA P NAGI REDDY P SUJATHA EWNO 04-10-2001 919642114045 Indian OPEN SEAT

200156619 109226 VIKAS MEENA
RAM PRASAD 
MEENA KAMLA DEVI STNO 01-01-2000 918076505345 Indian OPEN SEAT

310911082 109230
WANKHADE 
GAYATRI VIJAY VIJAY MALTI BCNO 17-11-1999 918552053496 Indian OPEN SEAT

280305237 109233
HUDHA 
MEHJABIN K B NOUSHAD K K ZEENATH BCNO 21-08-1999 919387333159 Indian OPEN SEAT

440701574 109235 MOHINI SINGH RADHEY SHYAM SUNITI DEVI SCNO 05-07-1997 917017687379 Indian OPEN SEAT

120506532 109238
GUNDI 
LAVANYA

GUNDI 
CHINNAIAH

GUNDI SHANTHA 
KUMARI SCNO 25-12-1999 917674945500 Indian OPEN SEAT

221000091 109242

SHUBHAM 
DHARMESHKU
MAR 
CHOUDHARY

DHARMESH 
KUMAR 
CHOUDHARY VEENA D CHOUDHARY SCNO 30-12-1999 918200826286 Indian OPEN SEAT

120100656 109243
DAMARLA SAI 
BALAJI

DAMARLA 
ASHOK BABU

DAMARLA VANAJA 
KALYANI BCNO 16-08-2000 919441453168 Indian OPEN SEAT

120511802 109244
JAKKA 
SREELEKHA

JAKKA 
SREENIVASULU JAKKA SAROJAMMA BCNO 04-06-2000 919440767710 Indian OPEN SEAT

280604354 109245 A R ARYA
RADHAKRISHNA 
PILLAI AMPILY L GNNO 13-05-2000 919446117890 Indian OPEN SEAT

310207966 109248

SANGWAI 
SHUBHANGI 
ANIL

ANIL 
SAKHARAMPANT 
SANGWAI MEGHA ANIL SANGWAI EWNO 15-11-2001 919689920411 Indian OPEN SEAT

120204296 109249
NUKALA 
NAGA PHANIR

NUKALA HARI 
PRASAD NUKALA KALYANI GNNO 28-09-2000 919642879899 Indian OPEN SEAT
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160114818 109250
KATYAYANI 
SHARMA RAJESH SHARMA ALKA SHARMA GNNO 06-05-2002 919872460621 Indian OPEN SEAT

410802456 109251
SUDHARSHAN
A E ELENGOVAN C S RATHI R BCNO 05-10-2001 919843127219 Indian OPEN SEAT

270701672 109255 TEJASWINI N NAGARAJAPPA RENUKAMMA GNNO 10-01-2000 919449701735 Indian OPEN SEAT

310906409 109257

DANDGE 
AISHWARYA 
SANJAY SANJAY ARCHANA SCNO 16-09-1999 919168211333 Indian OPEN SEAT

310305477 109258

LODHA 
SHRUTI 
VINODCHAND
AJI VINODCHANDAJI SHOBHA EWNO 23-10-2000 919422921818 Indian OPEN SEAT

411404940 109261
SURIYA 
PRAKASH V VELMURUGAN INDIRAGANDHI BCNO 03-06-2001 919786856149 Indian OPEN SEAT

281202782 109262
CLINT K 
WILSON WILSON PRINCY GNNO 23-01-1999 919496241493 Indian OPEN SEAT

390349387 109263
RANU 
AGARWAL

MADAN LAL 
AGARWAL SAMTA AGARWAL GNNO 28-12-1999 919057514887 Indian OPEN SEAT

420125209 109264
MEKALA 
VINAY TEJA MEKALA SANJEEV MEKALA JYOTHI BCNO 20-02-2001 919866244004 Indian OPEN SEAT

410114276 109265 POOJA S SIVAKUMAR C K SUDHA S BCNO 19-03-2001 919444130679 Indian OPEN SEAT

440704257 109267
HARSH 
RANJAN

PRADEEP KUMAR 
RANJAN NISHA RANJAN SCNO 27-08-1998 916393332187 Indian OPEN SEAT

120516733 109270
SREERAMDAS 
HARSHINI

SREERAMDAS 
MUNIRATNAM

SREERAMDAS 
MAHALAKSHMI BCNO 02-04-2001 919703925259 Indian OPEN SEAT

200122845 109272
GUNJAN 
TOMAR

RAM KUMAR 
TOMAR SEEMA TOMAR GNNO 09-05-1999 918287164220 Indian OPEN SEAT

460602127 109273 NOOR BANU
MD SIRAJUL 
ISLAM NARGISH KHATUN BCNO 01-09-1999 917001334435 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311119862 109274

GEETESH 
PRABHAKAR 
WANDHARE PRABHAKAR VIDYA BCNO 09-10-2000 919834586132 Indian OPEN SEAT

270701182 109275 SINCHANA C S CHANDRAPPA A D SUJATHA D GNNO 30-08-2001 919449858846 Indian OPEN SEAT
380500484 109278 SWATI SUSHIL KUMAR LATA SCNO 17-08-2000 918847489944 Indian OPEN SEAT
411302866 109282 AJAY R RAMALINGAM P JOTHIMANI P SCNO 29-03-2001 919443871758 Indian OPEN SEAT

460809060 109284

YUSUF AL 
FAROOQUE 
ARIF AHMED

HAIDER 
FAROOQUE 
AHMED SHABANA ANJUM GNNO 03-09-2000 919163991021 Indian OPEN SEAT

300304434 109286
PURUSHARBH 
BHARATI RAJESH BHARATI BABITA BHARATI GNNO 02-02-2002 919425333305 Indian OPEN SEAT

410500538 109288
APROSE 
FATHIMA B

BHAKRUTHIN ALI 
AHAMED M RAJINA BARVIN B BCNO 30-03-2001 919842160534 Indian OPEN SEAT

120515954 109289
BANAVATH 
VASTHALYA

BANAVATH 
GOPAL NAIK SUGALI GANGAVATHI STNO 17-07-2002 919703919864 Indian OPEN SEAT

120612096 109290
KOTHA 
SAHITHI

KOTHA 
TIRUMALA RAO MARPU SOWREES BCNO 29-07-2001 919989664746 Indian OPEN SEAT

280308816 109291
JEESHMA 
JOSHY

JOSHY D 
KOYIKKARA JAINY JOSHY EWNO 17-05-2000 919383430332 Indian OPEN SEAT

411306245 109293

GLADSON 
IMMANUEL 
STANLEY K

KIMKAM 
PERIANAYAGAM CACTUS LILY JEYARAJ GNNO 24-08-2000 919443969985 Indian OPEN SEAT

120510789 109296

LAKSHMI 
CHENNA 
KESAVA 
BATTU

SRINIVASA RAO 
BATTU RAJESWARI BATTU SCNO 11-11-2000 919346212420 Indian OPEN SEAT

420400911 109300
DEVASOTH 
PRIYANKA

DEVASOTH SHIVA 
RAM DEVASOTH LAXMI STNO 05-11-2000 919440051830 Indian OPEN SEAT

311021939 109301

SANKHE 
PRAPTI 
SANJAY SANJAY PRATIKSHA BCNO 12-01-2001 919867831059 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270213494 109302
SKANDA M 
PRASAD

MANJU PRASAD 
P N L SARASWATHI BCNO 31-05-2001 919980720450 Indian OPEN SEAT

280102457 109303
NANDANA 
KUTTAN OMANAKUTTAN K REJANI KUTTAN BCNO 31-12-1999 918281176237 Indian OPEN SEAT

270710601 109307

SHASHANK 
BASAVARAJ 
GADAGI BASAVARAJ SHASHIREKHA BCNO 03-11-2001 919353728919 Indian OPEN SEAT

420122539 109310 SHAIK HIBA
SHAIK KHADEER 
PASHA

SHAIK MAHIMUDA 
BEGUM BCNO 06-06-2002 918919456725 Indian OPEN SEAT

440702082 109317
SHALINEE 
GAUTAM HEMRAJ MEERA DEVI SCNO 20-09-1997 917985679232 Indian OPEN SEAT

240202731 109323 KOMAL
BASANT KUMAR 
CHAUHAN REETA DEVI SCNO 25-07-2000 918894018744 Indian OPEN SEAT

310808876 109329

SAKATE 
CHETAN 
DHANPAL DHANPAL LAXMI SCNO 23-07-2000 918766450897 Indian OPEN SEAT

280802001 109334 ABINA R B BALAKRISHNAN REENA M K SCNO 11-11-1999 917994864356 Indian OPEN SEAT

310301667 109339

KENE 
BHUMIKA 
PRAVINRAO PRAVINRAO VIJAYA BCNO 21-05-2000 919373281465 Indian OPEN SEAT

270204574 109341 PUSHPA Y M MUNIRAJU Y B BHAGYAMMA BCNO 04-09-2000 919900674119 Indian OPEN SEAT

280803314 109342
ADNAN ABDU 
SALEEM ABDUL SALEEM

AFZATH ABDUL 
SALEEM BCNO 17-06-2000 917736069007 Indian OPEN SEAT

460808954 109346
NISHAT 
NASRIN ABBAS ALI BANI HASANA BEGUM BCNO 07-10-2000 917364963235 Indian OPEN SEAT

270205859 109348 RANI K KRISHNAPPA B V ANUSUYAMMA BCNO 06-11-1999 919113664926 Indian OPEN SEAT
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140212423 109350

KEISHANG 
KOYAINGAM 
MARING

KEISHANG 
KOTHIL MARING KEISHANG TETHANG STNO 08-08-1998 919615558421 Indian OPEN SEAT

170101136 109351
MATTA 
PRATYUSHA

MATTA 
SATYANARAYAN MATTA RITA RAO GNNO 28-06-2001 919425295603 Indian OPEN SEAT

380303118 109358
PRABHLEEN 
SINGH

SUKHWINDER 
SINGH NARINDER KAUR BCNO 06-02-1999 918283816959 Indian OPEN SEAT

390363261 109360
RAJARAM 
VERMA

RAMSAHAY 
VERMA KANTA DEVI SCNO 30-07-1998 919680302966 Indian OPEN SEAT

311020410 109364
AKSHATA D 
KADAM

DHANAJI A 
KADAM RAJESHREE KADAM GNNO 13-02-2001 919820744927 Indian OPEN SEAT

420116612 109377 RIDA RIZWAN
MOHAMMED 
RIZWAN SAIRA BEGUM BCNO 01-08-2001 919849948208 Indian OPEN SEAT

280302294 109385 NEHA JOSE JOSE KURIAN JINCY GNNO 15-03-2002 919645753666 Indian OPEN SEAT

281110380 109389
MEERA 
MURALI S

K 
MURALEEDHARA
N SHYNI R V EWNO 04-12-1999 919567263355 Indian OPEN SEAT

440106185 109390
UTKARSH 
AGARWAL

SUNIL KUMAR 
AGARWAL ANEETA AGARWAL GNNO 19-07-2001 919410426931 Indian OPEN SEAT

200119943 109395 VIKAS SHRI KRISHAN USHA RANI SCNO 20-12-1995 918130503868 Indian OPEN SEAT

311115899 109396
BHOGE GAURI 
VINOD VINOD VANDANA BCNO 22-08-2000 919834014292 Indian OPEN SEAT

440809925 109401

URVASHI 
CHHOTELAL 
PASI CHHOTELAL MEERA SCNO 09-01-1996 919598881026 Indian OPEN SEAT

410907149 109408 PRANITHA R RAJKUMAR N SUBADRA R STNO 29-06-2002 919489991888 Indian OPEN SEAT

441101231 109410
ALEEZA 
SHAHID SHAHID ALI PARVEEN BANO BCNO 05-01-2000 919506955966 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311120859 109412

SHRADHA 
SANJAY 
SHELKE SANJAY SHELKE SNEHALATA SCNO 30-11-2001 918237812187 Indian OPEN SEAT

390331928 109415
JALIM SINGH 
MEENA

HARI PRASAD 
MEENA KAMLA DEVI STNO 20-08-2000 917891626112 Indian OPEN SEAT

300201772 109416
DHEERAJ 
SHAKYA ANIL SHAKYA ABHILASHA SHAKYA SCNO 14-10-1998 916264981461 Indian OPEN SEAT

410100406 109419
S SWAMY 
AYYANATHAN P SUBRAMANIAN S VANAJA BCNO 11-02-2001 918248066616 Indian OPEN SEAT

120508808 109424
MANDA 
TEJASREE

MANDA ASHOK 
BABU

MANDA VEERA 
VENKATA RAMANA SCNO 28-07-2001 919848571611 Indian OPEN SEAT

410300596 109426
SRINIVASA 
RAGHAVAN M MARIMUTHU JAYANTHI BCNO 06-09-2001 919486581410 Indian OPEN SEAT

160113177 109429 PARIZA SURESH BANSAL MADHU BALA EWNO 09-11-1998 917009918586 Indian OPEN SEAT

380502060 109431
SHALINI 
SINGLA

BHARAT 
BHUSHAN SINGLA MEENAKSHI SINGLA EWNO 01-12-1999 919814996219 Indian OPEN SEAT

240100619 109437 VIKAS KUMAR NARESH KUMAR SUDESH KUMARI BCNO 10-02-2001 918351883971 Indian OPEN SEAT

311125749 109439

AALIYA 
TABASSUM 
MUSHTAQUE 
AHMED

MUSHTAQUE 
AHMED SAMEENA PARVEEN BCNO 14-11-2000 918208788175 Indian OPEN SEAT

311106651 109442

THAWARE 
VISHAKHA 
SIDDHARTH SIDDHARTH HASTAKALA SCNO 06-08-1999 917030421274 Indian OPEN SEAT

311017640 109449
TANMAYEE 
NALAVADE RAMESH ANJALI GNNO 18-10-2001 918291624211 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120603469 109453

KOTHALANKA 
S T S S R 
SAINIVAS

KOTHALANKA 
VIJAYA PRASAD 
UDAY KUMAR

KOTHALANKA 
PRAMEELA RANI EWNO 10-06-2001 919490887366 Indian OPEN SEAT

281102655 109454
KAROLIN 
PREETHY X XAVIER M SHEEJA BCNO 19-07-2000 919061298810 Indian OPEN SEAT

390504198 109461
SRISHTI 
JANGADE

ANUJ RAM 
JANGADE

BHUNESHWARI 
JANGADE SCNO 25-07-1998 917974948805 Indian OPEN SEAT

200138944 109463
PRIYANKA 
RANGA

SURESH KUMAR 
RANGA KAMLESH KUMARI SCNO 12-03-1998 917838677838 Indian OPEN SEAT

160109375 109466
RAGHAV 
LONGIA SOHAN LAL REETA SAINI GNNO 11-12-2001 919417526909 Indian OPEN SEAT

160103123 109474
MUSKAAN 
SAINI

TARACHAND 
SAINI NEELAM SAINI BCNO 10-08-2001 918295731973 Indian OPEN SEAT

120400987 109476

MARTHALA 
GURUNATH 
REDDY

MARTHALA 
GURIVI REDDY

MARTHALA VIJAYA 
LAKSHMI EWNO 01-09-2001 917675909955 Indian OPEN SEAT

280101809 109479
MEKHA M 
PRASAD PRASAD T R GIRIJAMOL M K BCNO 09-08-2000 919048009432 Indian OPEN SEAT

450200322 109485
HARSH 
VARDHAN

G L 
VISHWAKARMA

MANJU 
VISHWAKARMA SCNO 06-09-2000 919997286019 Indian OPEN SEAT

410602224 109491 PUNITH N

RAMA 
NARAYANA 
REDDY N NAGARATHNA N GNNO 15-04-2000 919344104388 Indian OPEN SEAT

270407004 109492
SAMARTH 
KULKARNI

SANJEEV V 
KULKARNI UMA S KULKARNI GNNO 12-11-2001 919620781155 Indian OPEN SEAT

140214670 109494
ANUSHYA 
DUTTA PRADIP DUTTA SAMPA DUTTA GNNO 31-10-1999

299370866929
93 Indian OPEN SEAT

460804148 109496 TULIKA PATRA
TAPAN KUMAR 
PATRA KAKALI PATRA SCNO 09-11-2000 919475425937 Indian OPEN SEAT

120400340 109503 A MANASA A SURESH BABU A SUHARLATHA BCNO 25-06-2001 919700780292 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270709264 109505

SAGAR 
SAHADEV 
PUJARI SAHADEV PUJARI SHASHIKALA S PUJARI BCNO 10-07-2001 917337889563 Indian OPEN SEAT

160103156 109507 GOPAL VERMA SUKHPAL VERMA KAMLESH RANI BCNO 23-08-2000 919416094317 Indian OPEN SEAT

390306494 109511

JAYENDRA 
KUMAR 
MEENA

MOHAN LAL 
MEENA BADAMI DEVI STNO 08-01-2000 917742166657 Indian OPEN SEAT

390345410 109514
KOMAL 
MEENA

NARENDRA 
KUMAR MEENA SHANTI BAI STNO 01-05-2000 919057495998 Indian OPEN SEAT

440900645 109519 B GAYATRI B RAMACHANDRA B LAXMI GNNO 13-01-2002 917606821572 Indian OPEN SEAT

440705356 109520
VARSHA 
YADAV

MAHIPAL SINGH 
YADAV SIROMA DEVI BCNO 26-11-2000 917348609279 Indian OPEN SEAT

390307808 109529 SUNIL KUMAR RANJEET SINGH ANARKALI SCNO 20-11-1997 919812981986 Indian OPEN SEAT

200125102 109531

AISHA 
RAHMATULLA
H

MOHAMMAD 
RAHMATULLAH HASRAT PARVEEN GNNO 22-11-2001 919560569005 NRI OPEN SEAT

410104136 109535 SHWETA U K UDAYAKUMAR S
KALPANA 
UDAYAKUMAR GNNO 19-04-2001 919345709912 Indian OPEN SEAT

220102657 109540

RAJVEER 
SINGH 
PARIHAR PRADIP KUMAR SHITAL P PARIHAR GNNO 22-01-2001 919824546801 Indian OPEN SEAT

200150049 109543
MOHD 
SHAHNAWAZ

SARFARAJ 
HUSSAIN DILNAWAZ ZEHRA BCNO 05-03-2002 919557734847 Indian OPEN SEAT

380500126 109544
AIENA 
BHATNAGAR

NEERAJ 
BHATNAGAR SHALLY BHATNAGAR EWNO 18-06-2001 919815398802 Indian OPEN SEAT

260303895 109545 JYOTI SINGH
CHANDRA 
SHEKHAR SINGH RITA SINGH GNNO 15-10-1999

004962004400
49 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270233665 109547 GAGANA R S
SRINIVASAREDDY 
R V SUJATHA BCNO 12-07-2000 919945656932 Indian OPEN SEAT

280106686 109549 NEETHU LAL N V LALICHAN REETHAMMA GNNO 30-03-2000 919605757916 Indian OPEN SEAT
390101583 109553 ARYAN ARYA ASHOK ARYA RANI ARYA SCNO 20-11-1999 919649642770 Indian OPEN SEAT

281206881 109557
POOJA 
PUSHKARAN PUSHKARAN K K JAYASREE P S SCNO 05-06-1998 918301016617 Indian OPEN SEAT

240200308 109564
AAKSHI 
CHAUHAN JITENDER SINGH NARESH KUMARI GNNO 24-09-1999 919418737930 Indian OPEN SEAT

281106597 109570 PRINCY J LORDON T JENOBY M BCNO 17-06-2000 919633180315 Indian OPEN SEAT

140204135 109573
HONEYSMITA 
KALITA BASISTHA KALITA KAKALI DAS GNNO 08-12-1998 919706996467 Indian OPEN SEAT

360414962 109574
BONTHU 
SOUMYA

BONTHU 
SRINIVAS

BONTHU 
SURYAKUMARI SCNO 19-09-2001 918917405105 Indian OPEN SEAT

200128357 109578 DIKSHA GUPTA
SURENDER 
GUPTA MANJU GUPTA GNNO 20-01-2002 919810400947 Indian OPEN SEAT

310104296 109580

THANGE 
TUSHAR 
KAILAS KAILAS KALYANI SCNO 02-06-2002 918329694192 Indian OPEN SEAT

281202223 109583 LAKSHMI K G GOPINATH K R SANTHI K G BCNO 11-12-1999 916382434408 Indian OPEN SEAT

390321368 109584
JITENDRA 
KUMAR YOGI

NAND KISHOR 
YOGI SAVITRI DEVI BCNO 10-10-2000 918058930896 Indian OPEN SEAT

441105630 109590
SHRUTI 
MISHRA

VED VYAS 
MISHRA PREM LATA MISHRA GNNO 15-07-2001 919415894281 Indian OPEN SEAT

390322865 109596 VISHNU MINA KALU RAM MINA BHAGWATI DEVI STNO 10-04-2002 919116549435 Indian OPEN SEAT

380200453 109597
ABHIJEET 
KOONT RAKESH KUMAR SAROJ BALA GNNO 17-06-2000 919416408558 Indian OPEN SEAT

390362095 109599 ANJU SURAJBHAN MISRO DEVI BCNO 15-07-2000 918875504952 Indian OPEN SEAT

410105503 109603
SAUMYA 
ANAND

BIBEKANAND 
SINGH MEERA SINGH GNNO 05-08-2000 919600016522 Indian OPEN SEAT
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450300191 109605
ADITI 
CHAUDHARY

RAKESH PAL 
SINGH 
CHAUDHARY

SUSHMA SUMAN 
CHAUDHARY GNNO 07-03-2000 919410903531 Indian OPEN SEAT

450104997 109606
MAYANK 
KUMAR RAJESH KUMAR SALOCHANA BCNO 25-02-1998 919105813822 Indian OPEN SEAT

270226519 109610
VEERESH 
SAJJAN KASINATH LALITA BCNO 22-02-2000 916361286815 Indian OPEN SEAT

281004822 109617 HARISH P D DILEEP KUMAR S SOWMINI BCNO 20-06-2000 919400051917 Indian OPEN SEAT

390336889 109622
BHARAT 
MEENA ARISAL SINGH MANJU DEVI STNO 08-03-2002 918233206913 Indian OPEN SEAT

420129181 109629
NOORAIN 
SUFIA

MOHD ABDUL 
MOQEET SEEMA SHAHEEN BCNO 13-09-2002 918008334754 Indian OPEN SEAT

280900531 109632 LIBNA MARY
FRANCIS XAVIER 
K J VICTORIYA T J BCNO 02-03-2000 919847218595 Indian OPEN SEAT

281106993 109637 NABEEL N NASEER S NISABEEVI B BCNO 15-11-1999 919995913374 Indian OPEN SEAT

280903878 109644
SHIFA 
THAHIRA C ABDUL HAMEED C ANEESA PC BCNO 02-11-1999 919645603662 Indian OPEN SEAT

390314648 109645
NISHTHA 
CHOUDHARY

DINESH 
CHOUDHARY REKHA CHOUDHARY BCNO 13-07-2000 919414887856 Indian OPEN SEAT

280200403 109650
GOPIKA G 
PILLAI GOPAKUMAR P T ANITHA C G GNNO 03-03-2000 919846421839 Indian OPEN SEAT

390341471 109653
KOMAL 
MEENA

PAWAN KUMAR 
MEENA POONAM DEVI STNO 16-11-2000 919929209434 Indian OPEN SEAT

460815488 109660
SHAMIMA 
SULTANA

ABDUR RAKIB 
RAHAMAN SAHIDA BEGUM GNNO 16-02-1999 919735911025 Indian OPEN SEAT

280107030 109662
KEERTHANA U 
NAIR RAJITH R UMADEVI M C GNNO 04-09-2000 919745533026 Indian OPEN SEAT

200149894 109666 RENU RAM MEHAR RAJBALA GNNO 25-11-2000 919034402204 Indian OPEN SEAT

260102979 109670
AKANKSHA 
SHRIVASTAVA

RAJIV KUMAR 
SHRIVASTAVA

PRITI LATA 
SHRIVASTAVA GNNO 06-03-2000 918986871745 Indian OPEN SEAT
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200147462 109675 YATI RAI MANISH KUMAR SONU TRIVEDI GNNO 23-12-2000 919350031739 Indian OPEN SEAT

300306621 109682
VIDHI 
CHOUBEY

BRAMHANAND 
CHOUBEY VIJAYSHREE CHOUBEY GNNO 21-05-2000 919926835434 Indian OPEN SEAT

390316554 109690
NEHAL 
THAKURIA GIRRAJ THAKURIA RADHA THAKURIA GNNO 12-07-2000 917410992609 Indian OPEN SEAT

390200840 109697
SHIKHA 
SHEKHAWAT

MAHESH SINGH 
SHEKHAWAT KAVITA GNNO 27-05-2000 919461829229 Indian OPEN SEAT

440201213 109699

PRASHANT 
KUMAR 
PANDEY

RAJ KUMAR 
PANDEY NEELAM PANDEY GNNO 13-03-1998 919582041027 Indian OPEN SEAT

390505541 109700
JINIYA ROY 
PRAMANIK

DEBABRATA ROY 
PRAMANIK

MALABIKA ROY 
PRAMANIK SCNO 25-08-1999 919434112396 Indian OPEN SEAT

281000630 109707 SMERA S SIVANANDAN M SANTHAKUMARI P M BCNO 07-08-2000 919446531827 Indian OPEN SEAT

200133175 109708
ANJALI 
GAUTAM LAXMI NARAYAN ARCHANA SCNO 24-08-1997 917290861324 Indian OPEN SEAT

380300800 109712 RIYA RAHUL KUMAR ANUPAMA GNNO 21-02-2000 919780075824 Indian OPEN SEAT
440805574 109726 ALI SHAYAN IRSHAD AHMAD ZEENAT JAMAL BCNO 22-03-2000 919621058964 Indian OPEN SEAT

460804216 109729
SUNANDA 
AGARWAL

NARENDRA 
AGARWAL JAYSHREE AGARWAL GNNO 26-07-2000 919748532541 Indian OPEN SEAT

200147845 109730
GURMEHAK 
KAUR CHADHA

AMRITPAL SINGH 
CHADHA

HARVEEN KAUR 
CHADHA GNNO 04-03-2001 919811272867 Indian OPEN SEAT

200138006 109735 NAVNEET RANBIR SINGH VEENA RANI BCNO 07-02-2002 919660816609 Indian OPEN SEAT

240103226 109736 ISHITA DOGRA
VARAN DEEP 
DOGRA RAJANI DOGRA GNNO 18-02-2000 919459202264 Indian OPEN SEAT

280606200 109739
KEERTHI 
KRISHNA U UNNIKRISHNAN R AMBIKA DEVI T J GNNO 03-09-2000 919895164984 Indian OPEN SEAT

200118588 109745
SORAB 
KUMAR

BHARAT 
CHANDRA SANDHYA RANI GNNO 24-07-2000 919953180934 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390310850 109746
PRACHI 
SHARMA

RAM AVTAR 
SHARMA SANGEETA SHARMA BCNO 20-12-2000 919414970061 Indian OPEN SEAT

390102683 109759
ASHWIN 
PANWAR RAJESH PANWAR SARITA PANWAR SCNO 29-10-2001 919214918767 Indian OPEN SEAT

460401124 109769
SAYANI 
CHATTERJEE

DIP KUMAR 
CHATTERJEE

CHANDRANI 
CHATTERJEE GNNO 25-04-2000 919476256217 Indian OPEN SEAT

270802303 109782
KAVYA MARIA 
JOY K C JOY JESSY T T GNNO 09-01-2001 919480193201 Indian OPEN SEAT

440809088 109783
SHIVAM 
GUPTA

JAGAT NARAYAN 
GUPTA PREMLATA GUPTA BCNO 16-08-2000 916388859473 Indian OPEN SEAT

460818440 109786
SOHAIL 
AHMED SAYEED AHMED SHARON AHMED GNNO 17-11-1999 918335996189 Indian OPEN SEAT

460806310 109789
REYON 
ACHARYA ABIR ACHARYA PRATIMA ACHARYA EWNO 13-11-1999 916291081834 Indian OPEN SEAT

220105074 109790 ZEEL PIYUSH MEENA GNNO 26-01-2001 919638173958 NRI OPEN SEAT

390308094 109799
VAIBHAV 
SHAKYA

RAM KUMAR 
SHAKYA SUSHILA SHAKYA SCNO 06-12-2000 918318468471 Indian OPEN SEAT

390337403 109804
RUPESH 
MEENA KAMAL MEENA BADO DEVI STNO 02-01-2000 919782860896 Indian OPEN SEAT

230100966 109806
ASHLESHA 
PANDEY NEERAJ PANDEY KAVITA PANDEY GNNO 12-01-2002 919871011588 Indian OPEN SEAT

200117514 109820 HEENA SURENDER SINGH ANITA SCNO 21-07-2001 919416659705 Indian OPEN SEAT

390364875 109825
BADAL 
HERCHANDANI

NARESH 
HERCHANDANI GEETA HERCHANDANI GNNO 06-07-1999 919529272574 Indian OPEN SEAT

440715635 109835
SANDEEP 
KUMAR SAHNI CHANDESHWAR CHINTA DEVI SCNO 28-02-1995 917839279389 Indian OPEN SEAT

200115775 109837
SANDEEP 
SINGH JOGRAJ SINGH PRAMILA DEVI SCNO 01-06-1995 917827596302 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270236264 109839 ASHLY BINOY BINOY JOSEPH MARY JOSEPH GNNO 03-02-2001 917022033764 Indian OPEN SEAT

420115078 109844
VEDANGI 
RAJASREE VEDANGI SATYAM VEDANGI PADMAJA SCNO 18-12-1999 919394782658 Indian OPEN SEAT

440807022 109846 ALOK RAJ HANSRAJ TIWARI MAHIMA TIWARI EWNO 30-04-1998 919670417519 Indian OPEN SEAT

120514018 109848
ANGIDI 
SINDHU

ANGIDI 
TIRUMALAIAH

ANGIDI 
NAGESWARAMMA STNO 15-06-1998 919573398926 Indian OPEN SEAT

281113708 109849
PRINCE 
DANIEL S

SURESH KUMAR 
M T LATHA KUMARI G N BCNO 08-11-1999 919495155679 Indian OPEN SEAT

410610248 109850 NIVETHINI A ALAGURAJ A MURUGESWARI S BCNO 23-12-2000 919655660106 Indian OPEN SEAT

300311276 109852
MUSKAN 
SOLANKI RAJESH SOLANKI RAJSHRI SOLANKI SCNO 11-05-2000 919981206694 Indian OPEN SEAT

390513861 109857 B U VISHAKHA S N KANCHAN HEMA JAI SHOBHANE SCNO 23-09-1999 919473826453 Indian OPEN SEAT

120517006 109858
ANUPARNIKA 
ANUPAMA J S

ANUPARNIKA 
SASIDHARAN 
PILLAI K

ANUPARNIKA JAYA 
LEKSHMI C EWNO 19-04-2000 918639543655 Indian OPEN SEAT

300307661 109860
ASHER ESLI 
LAL SAURABH LAL ANITA LAL GNNO 22-03-2000 919907045004 Indian OPEN SEAT

120506940 109862
BATCHALA 
HARITA

BATCHALA 
CHALAPATHI RAO

BATCHALA VIJAYA 
BHARATHI SCNO 16-01-2002 919078568007 Indian OPEN SEAT

120303709 109873

KONDA 
YASHOVARDH
AN REDDY

KONDA 
SRINIVASULU 
REDDY KONDA ANUSHA GNNO 01-05-1999 919989038506 Indian OPEN SEAT

390345247 109878
MANISHA 
MEENA

RAMKHILADI 
MEENA VIMLA DEVI STNO 07-08-1999 919928068283 Indian OPEN SEAT

420126637 109884
KADARI 
SADHANA

KADARI KISHAN 
REDDY KADARI SHARADA EWNO 29-04-2000 919177334339 Indian OPEN SEAT

120405333 109885
MALE 
MANVITHA

MALE VENKATA 
RATHNAM

KANDELA 
KRISHNAVENI STNO 23-07-2001 916302305564 Indian OPEN SEAT
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220101095 109887

SONI YASH 
VIRENDRABHA
I

SONI VIRENDRA 
BABULAL

SONI JAYSHREE 
VIRENDRABHAI EWNO 16-02-2001 919825293951 Indian OPEN SEAT

270230203 109895
MEDHAVINI S 
ANGADI

SHIVANAND M 
ANGADI NAGARATNA BIRADAR GNNO 11-08-2000 919448376368 Indian OPEN SEAT

160104805 109896 SAMRITI MANOJ KUMAR KAVITA SONY SCNO 20-02-2001 916283951866 Indian OPEN SEAT

310400609 109897

KHADSE 
MANISHA 
TEJRAO

TEJRAO 
ARJUNRAO 
KHADSE REKHA BCNO 30-03-2000 919765752136 Indian OPEN SEAT

410120623 109903
SANJAY 
KUMAR R RAJENDIRAN MALARVENI L BCNO 08-11-2000 919486719870 Indian OPEN SEAT

390202208 109912
DIPESH 
KUMAR GOPAL KRISHAN CHANDER KALA SCNO 09-02-2000 917568062259 Indian OPEN SEAT

270803360 109913 VARSHINI M S SWAMY M S YASHODHA H K BCNO 02-06-2000 919483670199 Indian OPEN SEAT

281102547 109915 RAHUL R S
RAJENDRA BABU 
R SANTHA K P SCNO 21-06-1998 919447557556 Indian OPEN SEAT

410801601 109917 PRANAV R RAJENDRAN K PONMANI S BCNO 07-07-2000 916382354748 Indian OPEN SEAT

360301532 109918
HEMANANDA 
BEHERA

CHITTA RANJAN 
BEHERA

SUNITA KUMARI 
BEHERA SCNO 03-06-1999 917536950371 Indian OPEN SEAT

270101586 109922
GAJANAN B 
BURUD BALAPPA SAVITA STNO 21-03-2000 919740961725 Indian OPEN SEAT

420116042 109924

KOTAKONDA 
ADLA 
REVANTH 
RAJU

KOTAKONDA 
ADLA VIJAYA 
RAJU

KOTAKONDA ADLA 
BHAGAVATHI BCNO 25-03-1999 917799477794 Indian OPEN SEAT

410613272 109925 VARSHINI K KABILAN N MEGALA K BCNO 11-11-2001 917824910015 Indian OPEN SEAT

220803163 109926

SHAH 
KHUSHBOO 
UMESHKUMA
R

UMESH 
MANHARLAL 
SHAH RAXA UMESH SHAH EWNO 10-06-2001 919328585301 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420129284 109935
KOTHAPALLY 
HARI PRIYA K KODANDAPANI K VIMALA BCNO 16-05-2001 919490022080 Indian OPEN SEAT

390351332 109936
DIVYA 
SHARMA

RAJENDRA 
KUMAR SHARMA MEENAKSHI SHARMA GNNO 05-04-2001 918003690180 Indian OPEN SEAT

440507908 109940
MANISH 
GUPTA HARIRAM GUPTA ANARKALI DEVI BCNO 25-03-1999 919783101546 Indian OPEN SEAT

120404590 109944 S SUKANYA S SUNDAR RAJ S LATHA SCNO 02-05-2000 919966597261 Indian OPEN SEAT

200151660 109946 AMAN RAJ

PRABHU 
BHUSHAN 
KUMAR KUMARI SHASHIBALA SCNO 28-06-2000 919521843728 Indian OPEN SEAT

410703173 109947 EVANGELIN J JEBARAJ T ANGEL S BCNO 04-02-2001 917598348110 Indian OPEN SEAT

220102184 109952 ANKITA SINGH
ANIL KUMAR 
SINGH KANCHAN SINGH GNNO 02-09-2000 916355359325 Indian OPEN SEAT

120516284 109955
MUTHAVARAP
U RENU SRI

MUTHAVARAPU 
HARI BABU

MUTHAVARAPU 
RAMADEVI EWNO 16-05-2000 919912381125 Indian OPEN SEAT

120510362 109958 KARRI HARIKA
KARRI TIRUMALA 
RAO KARRI CHANDRAMA BCNO 31-08-2001 919989749148 Indian OPEN SEAT

390350805 109959 ANITA MEENA
RAJENDRA 
KUMAR MEENA SANTOSH DEVI STNO 10-07-2000 918562087038 Indian OPEN SEAT

410206759 109962 ROHINESH R RAJARAM A PADMA K BCNO 07-01-2002 919486248438 Indian OPEN SEAT

410100984 109964
CHARETA 
SREE S G GANESH BABU S V RADHA G BCNO 25-11-2001 919790941286 Indian OPEN SEAT

300102924 109967 YUKTI SINGH
LAKSHMAN 
SINGH PRAMILA SINGH BCNO 04-11-1997 919587087616 Indian OPEN SEAT

360407973 109969
TANMAYA 
CHAINI

BIBHUTI BHUSAN 
CHAINI SAGARIKA CHAINI GNNO 08-03-2000 919437053082 Indian OPEN SEAT

300400247 109972

KUMAR 
SIDDHARTH 
RATN J M AHIRWAR SAMPAT DEVI SCNO 13-01-2001 917987274674 Indian OPEN SEAT
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190100167 109974

BHAYAL 
MULSINGH 
GULABSINGH

GULABSINGH 
DHUK SINGH 
BHAYAL

SAGAR KUNWAR 
GULABSINGH BHAYAL GNNO 22-02-1998 919998414983 Indian OPEN SEAT

390301425 109975 RAJVEER
RAKESH KUMAR 
KULHARI GEETA KULHARI BCNO 20-10-2001 919462579084 Indian OPEN SEAT

310910057 109977

KORE 
PRAGATI 
VIJAYKUMAR VIJAYKUMAR ANITA EWNO 25-05-2000 919420214845 Indian OPEN SEAT

120404196 109978 R SHREEYA G R RAVI R SASIKALA BCNO 17-04-2001 919030861474 Indian OPEN SEAT

411101163 109979
T LAKSHMI 
PRASAD T A TAMIL MANI T RAJESWARI BCNO 24-04-2001 919444620616 Indian OPEN SEAT

280904937 109993

ABHISHEK 
VISHNUDAS N 
K VISHNUDAS N K BINDU T K BCNO 09-04-1999 919847093429 Indian OPEN SEAT

300402436 109994
PRIYA RANJU 
BALA KRISHNA KUMAR GEETA DEVI SCNO 16-02-2000 919752449568 Indian OPEN SEAT

420203574 109997 ARDRA M
M 
MURALIDHARAN BEENA K GNNO 29-11-2001 919553034824 Indian OPEN SEAT

430101864 110013
ANTARA 
SARMA SHYAMAL SARMA ALPANA SARMA GNNO 11-04-1999 918119057457 Indian OPEN SEAT

240102804 110014
ANJALI 
DHIMAN RAM CHAND SANTOSH KUMARI SCNO 08-07-2000 919418587966 Indian OPEN SEAT

311107286 110017

LIKHAR 
ANUSHREE 
VINAYAK VINAYAK ARUNA GNNO 06-06-2000 919730185015 Indian OPEN SEAT

150228013 110018 SUHANI KAMLESH SINGH RIMA SINHA BCNO 31-01-2000 917488640047 Indian OPEN SEAT
390100487 110021 DEEPIKA MITHA LAL GEETA DEVI SCNO 23-05-1999 919929534847 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120512848 110026
DESAVATH 
SUBHASH NAIK

DESAVATH 
MANTHRU NAIK

DESAVATH SUNITHA 
BAI STNO 13-06-2001 917382432779 Indian OPEN SEAT

390512200 110046
HIMANSHI 
KHATWA BIRBAL KHATWA GEETA KHATWA SCNO 07-03-2001 919414642829 Indian OPEN SEAT

120500467 110051

LAKKOJU 
SINDHUBHAVY
A

LAKKOJU 
RAMANJANEYULU LAKKOJU SREEDEVI BCNO 02-06-1999 919642665219 Indian OPEN SEAT

420116655 110054
NAGALLAPATI 
NAVYA SRI

N 
CHAKRAVARTHI 
RAJU N CHENCHU LAKSHMI GNNO 31-07-2001 919676903373 Indian OPEN SEAT

120205772 110059

SHAIK 
SAMEERA 
BANU

SHAIK RAFIUR 
RAHIMAN SHAIK MUNTAJ BEGUM BCNO 11-03-2001 919704058426 Indian OPEN SEAT

390347167 110064
NAVEEN 
SINGH NAHAR SINGH KESHWATI SCNO 26-11-2000 919413335319 Indian OPEN SEAT

430101359 110066 MISTU KAR BHASKAR KAR MILI KAR EWNO 09-12-2000 918837007381 Indian OPEN SEAT

120512783 110071

BALLA 
GEETIKA 
VENKATA 
SOWMYA 
PRIYA

BALLA VEERA 
VENKATA APPA 
RAO

BALLA UMA VENKATA 
PADMAVATHI BCNO 01-09-2001 918500638624 Indian OPEN SEAT

390507346 110073
ATANSHI 
SNEHAL AVINASH KUMAR SANGEETA KUMARI BCNO 05-03-2000 919457607539 Indian OPEN SEAT

390329654 110081

SURESH 
KUMAR 
MEENA GHASI LAL MEENA INDRA DEVI STNO 01-06-2000 917690995804 Indian OPEN SEAT

200129989 110084 AMIT KUMAR
DHARMNATH 
CHAUDHARY URMILA DEVI BCNO 06-07-1996 917023460501 Indian OPEN SEAT

260305388 110086 VINEET TIRKEY
VIMAL PRASAD 
TIRKEY

KAMLA MARIAM 
TIRKEY STNO 07-06-2001 917004126428 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420128284 110089
P MOUNIKA 
TEJASWINI P CH MADDILETY P SUSEELA BCNO 04-09-2000 919885554598 Indian OPEN SEAT

311118135 110092

BORKAR 
SAKSHI 
PRAMODRAO PRAMODRAO PUJATAI BCNO 17-10-2000 918856811446 Indian OPEN SEAT

420133300 110093
DANDE 
VIJAYA RATNA

DANDE VIJAYA 
PRASAD DANDE NAGALAKSHMI SCNO 13-10-2001 919494347267 Indian OPEN SEAT

120301722 110094

SHAIK 
MUSAFFA 
DILSHI

SHAIK 
MAHABOOB 
BASHA

SHAIK SHAHINA 
PARVEEN GNNO 05-06-2001 919440492466 Indian OPEN SEAT

311214610 110097

BAGAL 
DHANANJAY 
UDDHAVRAO UDDHAVRAO MEERA GNNO 17-07-1998 917620864472 Indian OPEN SEAT

390503700 110098
SOUMYA 
MANJHI SANTOSHI LAL SHASHI MANJHI STNO 17-02-2000 918527907341 Indian OPEN SEAT

200113665 110101 NIDHI JINDAL ARUN KUMAR SUMAN EWNO 12-12-1999 918950142719 Indian OPEN SEAT
411208505 110103 DHARUN P PANDIAN G UMA MAHESWARI P BCNO 07-01-2002 919789187649 Indian OPEN SEAT

420123676 110123 B SUSHUMNA B YADAGIRI NEELAVENI BCNO 03-04-1999 919010661222 Indian OPEN SEAT

410203706 110125
DHIVYADHARS
HINI V VELLIYANGIRI P SHANTHAMANI V BCNO 13-09-2000

165499406616
54 Indian OPEN SEAT

390362016 110126
RAHUL 
DHAKER ATMA RAM RAM KANYA BAI BCNO 02-10-1998 918239494820 Indian OPEN SEAT

300312299 110129
DEEKSHA 
CHOUHAN

ANIL KUMAR 
CHOUHAN NIRMALA CHOUHAN SCNO 06-12-2000 917828734906 Indian OPEN SEAT

420120923 110132
GADARI 
BHAVANA

GADARI 
SAHADEVA

GADARI 
LAKSHMAMMA SCNO 23-02-1998 919440039355 Indian OPEN SEAT

420129239 110135

KANUBUDDI 
PAVAN 
KALYAN

KANUBUDDI 
NAGESWARA RAO

KANUBUDDI 
SHAKUNTALA BCNO 05-09-1998 919948018595 Indian OPEN SEAT
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450301172 110136
TAVLEEN 
KAUR

KAWALJEET 
SINGH HARBANS KAUR GNNO 01-09-1999 918800607588 Indian OPEN SEAT

200116948 110146
MAYURI 
SINGH RAVINDER SINGH LAXMI SINGH SCNO 02-02-2001 919711647438 Indian OPEN SEAT

270237163 110152
H S HEMANTH 
GOWDA H B SURESH K M JYOTHI SURESH BCNO 24-03-2002 919483270145 Indian OPEN SEAT

410802344 110156
RITANYA 
VARSHA V B

VIJAYA BHASKAR 
N RANI A BCNO 14-12-2001 919443430210 Indian OPEN SEAT

200129096 110157
ESHA 
SHIROMANI SHANKAR SINGH MANJU LATA VYAS SCNO 23-01-2001 919540599722 Indian OPEN SEAT

420104299 110159 YASHI VYAS SHYAM VYAS SARITHA VYAS GNNO 18-08-2002 919885099954 Indian OPEN SEAT
240100449 110164 ASHI THAKUR SURESH KUMAR BINDRO STNO 21-02-2000 917650831630 Indian OPEN SEAT

460101584 110168
SURAIYA 
PARVIN MD MOAKKER ALI MST NAYMA BEGAM BCNO 21-04-1998 917980036963 Indian OPEN SEAT

311112214 110169
ASHWINI 
NAVAL PATEL NAVAL PATEL PANCHFULLA PATEL GNNO 19-09-1999 918668867650 Indian OPEN SEAT

390509423 110170
MANDAVI 
GUPTA

ARVIND KUMAR 
GUPTA SEEMA GUPTA BCNO 31-12-2002 917978939719 Indian OPEN SEAT

460808140 110171

TRIDIB 
KUMAR 
HUTAIT

CHANDI CHARAN 
HUTAIT SRABANI HUTAIT GNNO 21-01-2000 919851626365 Indian OPEN SEAT

280301748 110172 ANISHA LAL LAL XAVIER MANJU LAL BCNO 08-08-2000 919400393610 Indian OPEN SEAT

410800848 110175
NANDHAKUM
AR K KATHIRVEL R SARADHA K BCNO 06-01-2002 919865554117 Indian OPEN SEAT

311802033 110182

MAURYA 
ANKITA 
RAMNATH RAMNATH SHEELA EWNO 09-12-1999 919702918443 Indian OPEN SEAT

160106936 110184 SUJATA MAHAVIR KUMAR KRISHNA RANI GNNO 01-01-2002 919813224900 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420303250 110191
KOLICHALAM 
KEERTHANA

KOLICHALAM 
VEERAIAH

KOLICHALAM 
KRUSHNA KUMARI BCNO 11-07-1999 919848958364 Indian OPEN SEAT

230204804 110199 DEEPIKA LAL CHAND SANTOSH BCNO 17-03-2001 919413907440 Indian OPEN SEAT

311211767 110205

RATHOD 
PRAJVALKUMA
R VINOD

RATHOD VINOD 
PRATAPSING PREMILATAI BCNO 25-02-2001 917744028886 Indian OPEN SEAT

420105345 110207 G SRIDEVI GURUMURTHY S
LAKSHMI 
GURUMURTHY GNNO 30-10-2001 919642467000 Indian OPEN SEAT

120608176 110208
SHRADDHA 
SUMAN PAL

PRAMOD KUMAR 
PAL LAXMI PAL BCNO 18-04-2001 919938757546 Indian OPEN SEAT

150203234 110209 ANKIT ANAND
BAL BHUSHAN 
CHOUDHARY SANGEETA KUMARI BCNO 14-09-1999 919576691492 Indian OPEN SEAT

120603247 110210
HRISHITHA 
SWARANGI

S MOHAN 
CHAKRAVARTHI SWARANGI SANDHYA GNNO 23-09-2000 918500935620 Indian OPEN SEAT

311109074 110213

SAURABH 
BAPUCHAND 
KARMANKAR

BAPUCHAND 
UDDHAO 
KARMANKAR

KAVITA BAPUCHAND 
KARMANKAR SCNO 30-06-1999 919049739745 Indian OPEN SEAT

311309552 110214
NIKAM SEJAL 
RAJENDRA

NIKAM 
RAJENDRA 
SHIVDAS JYOTI BCNO 07-05-2001 919158623468 Indian OPEN SEAT

310301515 110215

RATHOD 
SANSKRUTI 
SHAILESH SHAILESH VANDANA BCNO 30-05-2001 919403226255 Indian OPEN SEAT

120603914 110225 RAJA SRI PRIYA

GURUVARAJU 
RAJA RAJA 
CHOLAN VADISILA JYOTHI BCNO 16-06-2002 919395532968 Indian OPEN SEAT

360701006 110232
MADHUSMITA 
 MEHER SIBARAM MEHER RADHARANI MEHER STNO 10-07-2000 919337211307 Indian OPEN SEAT

220101856 110238

KABUJI ANAM 
MOHAMEDSAL
IM MOHAMEDSALIM RAJIYA BCNO 27-08-2000 918980332713 Indian OPEN SEAT
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281114524 110240
NIMISHA 
SHIBU SHIBU P N RAGHI SHIBU BCNO 28-10-2001 918547575729 Indian OPEN SEAT

270809421 110244 SPANDANA K
KRISHNEGOWDA 
M N MANJULA H E GNNO 28-05-2000 919844454043 Indian OPEN SEAT

390301981 110247 JUHI JAIN VIPIN JAIN SANGITA JAIN GNNO 27-12-2000 919413303433 Indian OPEN SEAT

200109849 110255 DIKSHA
JANARDAN 
CHOUDHARY BRIJ LATA EWNO 01-11-2002 919810553557 Indian OPEN SEAT

280408071 110256
STEFEENA 
ELIZABATH S C S C PREMRAJ JESINTHA T BCNO 11-04-2000 919809807117 Indian OPEN SEAT

280815908 110257 FARSANA K C ISMAIL SAKEENA BCNO 17-12-1999 919061664251 Indian OPEN SEAT

120303505 110261
DAMMU RAVI 
TEJA

DAMMU BALA 
VENKAIAH DAMMU SAMRAJAYM SCNO 01-08-2000 919000820627 Indian OPEN SEAT

270239554 110263
SYEDA NOOR 
ATIAH

SYED 
NIZAMUDDIN SAADATH PARVEEN BCNO 03-04-2002 919880250523 Indian OPEN SEAT

280400108 110264 MANJIMA M ANIL K ANJANA M BCNO 19-09-2000 919847787702 Indian OPEN SEAT

120508163 110265
SINGAMALA 
RUCHITHA

SINGAMALA 
VENKATESWARA 
REDDY SINGAMALA SUPRAJA EWNO 30-09-2000 916301636346 Indian OPEN SEAT

311015740 110268
SUHANI 
YADAV

ASHOK KUMAR 
YADAV BINDU YADAV GNNO 16-01-2002

442799690344
27 Indian OPEN SEAT

200102788 110280 NIKHIL KRISHAN KUMAR MUKESH DEVI BCNO 07-08-2000 918930520113 Indian OPEN SEAT

410116704 110285
VARUN 
KRISHNA R C RAVIKRISHNAN A CHITRALEKHA R BCNO 07-03-2001 919965879450 Indian OPEN SEAT

410106756 110297 HARINI V VENKATAATHRI M VIDHYA V BCNO 24-06-2001 919790976384 Indian OPEN SEAT

441101942 110310
KM SIMARAN 
PRAJAPATI

SANJAY KUMAR 
PRAJAPATI PUSHPA DEVI BCNO 13-03-1999 918707791434 Indian OPEN SEAT

440106581 110312
VISHAL 
KUMAR ARJUN SINGH MANJU SCNO 20-12-1999 918279959804 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280301556 110313
MIYANDRA 
MARTIN MARTIN M J BINDU MARTIN BCNO 05-07-2000 919633196423 Indian OPEN SEAT

220104315 110319

SUZAN 
SHAUKATALI 
BELIM

SHAUKATALI 
SARVARKHAN 
BELIM

ISRAT BANU 
GULAMDASTAGIR 
BELIM BCNO 02-10-2001 919898146762 NRI OPEN SEAT

390100072 110321
ASHUTOSH 
KUMAR

UMA SHANKAR 
THAKUR NEELAM DEVI GNNO 01-01-2000 917991150035 Indian OPEN SEAT

440710821 110326 PREETI HARISH CHANDRA VIDYAWATI SCNO 11-08-1996 919473756080 Indian OPEN SEAT

200117010 110328 RAHUL CHUGH DARSHAN CHUGH VIMLESH GNNO 18-02-1998 919013717186 Indian OPEN SEAT

420200007 110329
GUNDETI 
NEHA SREE

GUNDETI 
RAMAKRISHNA

GUNDETI 
PUSHPALATHA BCNO 15-03-2001 919963213699 Indian OPEN SEAT

281200243 110330
VARADA 
MUKUNDAN

MUKUNDA 
KUMAR P M JAYASREE T GNNO 25-04-2000 919048562130 Indian OPEN SEAT

311013396 110332 KUNAL JALUI UJJAL JALUI KANCHANA JALUI GNNO 15-05-2001 919082811586 Indian OPEN SEAT

460200254 110341
AYUSHI 
KALBALIA MANOJ KALBALIA CHITRA KALBALIA GNNO 27-06-2000 917979705917 Indian OPEN SEAT

390351753 110344
KARTIK 
KUMAR BAGDI

SAMPAT RAM 
MEENA SANDHYA MEENA STNO 15-07-1996 918619096189 Indian OPEN SEAT

390505555 110346 AMISHA
MANJIT SINGH 
THAKUR

ANURADHA SINGH 
THAKUR GNNO 05-11-1999 919816455160 Indian OPEN SEAT

120302622 110347
JAMALLA 
SAILAJA

JAMALLA 
PRABHAKAR JAMALLA SULOCHANA BCNO 12-08-2000 919032966435 Indian OPEN SEAT

311022474 110348 ISHAN SHAH SANDEEP SHAH ALPA SHAH GNNO 07-12-2000 919082066860 Indian OPEN SEAT

120205129 110353 S GEETHIKA
S 
VENKATESWARLU S VIJAYA LAKSHMI BCNO 11-04-2000 919949294341 Indian OPEN SEAT

120303949 110354
JITENDRA 
KUMAR SONARAM KANYADEVI GNNO 07-07-2001 919121407125 Indian OPEN SEAT

280905342 110371 MOURYA MR RAJAN KC MINI KUMARI R GNNO 02-05-1999 919074253860 Indian OPEN SEAT
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430100255 110372 ANIKET DATTA TAPAS DATTA SANGEETA DUTTA GNNO 01-10-2000 917085555153 Indian OPEN SEAT
170201936 110374 ANJALI SAHU S N SAHU BEENA SAHU BCNO 17-03-2000 917898828532 Indian OPEN SEAT

390512020 110377
ADITI 
KANERIYA

AMBIKESHWAR 
PRASAD 
KANERIYA RAJKUMARI SCNO 31-07-1999 916266221713 Indian OPEN SEAT

120401870 110383
P SAI SARAN 
DEEP S PADMANABHAN P AMUDHA BCNO 11-06-2001 919491604424 Indian OPEN SEAT

281004318 110385 SNEHA SHIBU
SHIBU K 
ABRAHAM GEETHA SHIBU GNNO 29-01-2001 919447323544 Indian OPEN SEAT

280104693 110387 LIYA S SHAJU K J SHEELA SHAJU BCNO 16-06-1999 919495229032 Indian OPEN SEAT

320102879 110389
RAKESH 
MAIREMBAM

MAIREMBAM 
TOMBA

MAIREMBAM 
SANAHANBI SCNO 23-03-2000 919366247087 Indian OPEN SEAT

441000266 110391
ISHITAA 
MATHUR MK MATHUR SHRUTI MATHUR GNNO 28-03-2002 918750051817 Indian OPEN SEAT

440900849 110394 PRIYA NAGAR SURESH NAGAR SEEMA NAGAR SCNO 06-10-1999 916397894579 Indian OPEN SEAT

390342615 110395
LOVELY 
KAUSHIK

PAVAN KUMAR 
KAUSHIK USHA RANI EWNO 19-06-1999 917597764654 Indian OPEN SEAT

230206657 110399
SPARSH 
CHOPRA KIRAN KUMAR SEEMA CHOPRA GNNO 08-07-2001 919899012909 Indian OPEN SEAT

390104669 110400
KOMAL 
GUSAIWAL VIJAY KUMAR SANTOSH DEVI SCNO 12-01-1998 917023457175 Indian OPEN SEAT

420135197 110404

MUHAMMED 
ADNAN 
SAYEED IRFAN SYEED SHABANA BEGUM BCNO 02-10-2001 917892675750 Indian OPEN SEAT

390311665 110409
CHELCYKA 
SHARMA RAJESH SHARMA RASHMI SHARMA GNNO 10-08-2001 919829620365 Indian OPEN SEAT

311806788 110410

PEREIRA 
REGINA 
DOLPHUS DOLPHUS PRAMILA GNNO 20-11-2001 918796105928 Indian OPEN SEAT
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410206693 110411
KISHORE 
KUMAR M K

KALYANA KUMAR 
K VANITHA MANI K BCNO 14-06-1999 919842296331 Indian OPEN SEAT

390367397 110417
SADHANA 
MEENA

PRAKASH LAL 
MEENA MUKESHI DEVI STNO 15-11-2000 917568037525 Indian OPEN SEAT

440300739 110425 DISHA TEWARI

NAVEEN 
CHANDRA 
TEWARI POONAM TEWARI GNNO 12-05-2000 918094102691 Indian OPEN SEAT

441002303 110426
PRAGYA 
PATOA

MANOJ KUMAR 
PATOA PRIYANKA PATOA SCNO 16-06-2001 919650102721 Indian OPEN SEAT

410901592 110427
SUNDERESWA
RAN R RAJENDRAN P UMA RANI R BCNO 16-09-1999 919952369790 Indian OPEN SEAT

200111179 110429
HARSHITA 
TANWAR

RAJ SINGH 
TANWAR MADHU TANWAR SCNO 22-09-2000 918448623645 Indian OPEN SEAT

280105127 110433 SANISHA A S SANTHOSH A K SHINY K K BCNO 07-09-1999 919566793595 Indian OPEN SEAT

311506543 110438
HALCYON 
TMUNG WINSON MAIONG PEJIS TMUNG STNO 07-04-2000 919612799356 Indian OPEN SEAT

390344451 110439
JYOTI 
GANGWAL

RAJESH 
GANGWAL SUSHILA GANGWAL SCNO 23-02-1998 918502007000 Indian OPEN SEAT

311016322 110440 JAINI GIRISH SONAL GNNO 17-04-2001 918879051413 Indian OPEN SEAT

230206970 110443
KANAK 
OHLYAN RAJEEV OHLYAN MEENU OHLYAN GNNO 16-02-2000 919999244264 Indian OPEN SEAT

450202000 110446
NAVDHA 
AGARWAL VIKAS AGARWAL REEMA AGARWAL GNNO 08-12-2001

556581710555
65 Indian OPEN SEAT

440207850 110450 PRATIBHA DIWAKAR KUMAR KANCHAN KUMARI SCNO 07-06-1999 919807806697 Indian OPEN SEAT

390332202 110459 PRINCE GOYAL
PURUSHOTTAM 
GOYAL RENU GOYAL EWNO 16-06-2001 917014380105 Indian OPEN SEAT

281113192 110461 AKHILA A L P ANIRUDHAN S LATHA BCNO 03-10-2000 919995128570 Indian OPEN SEAT
460800903 110464 SOHAM PAUL SUKANTA PAUL SHARMISTHA PAUL GNNO 23-09-2001 919830025353 Indian OPEN SEAT

390304725 110473 KANISHK
VIRENDER 
KUMAR REKHA RANI VYAS GNNO 29-11-2002 919929525260 Indian OPEN SEAT

160101262 110478 PRIYANKA BALJEET SINGH ANITA BCNO 27-05-2001 918278397192 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311002838 110480
ISHITA SUNIL 
PADHYE

SUNIL 
VISHWANATH 
PADHYE

SHEETAL SUNIL 
PADHYE GNNO 24-01-2002 919867026503 Indian OPEN SEAT

281002155 110483

SNEHA 
KIZHAKKE 
CHITTADATH

LAKSHMINARAYA
NAN T VIDYA DAMODARAN GNNO 12-04-2001 919495657226 Indian OPEN SEAT

120512433 110489
TATA 
SAIMOUNIKA TATA SURIBABU TATA KRISHNAVENI BCNO 01-10-2000 919440614633 Indian OPEN SEAT

460805987 110494
SAMABRITA 
BISWAS

SOUMYA 
TATHAGATA 
BISWAS GITA BISWAS GNNO 23-02-1999 918013779991 Indian OPEN SEAT

120301869 110499
BATHENA 
SWETHA

BATHENA 
SANATH KUMAR BATHENA ANITHA BCNO 29-10-2001 919849914161 Indian OPEN SEAT

281003285 110504 TINA JOSE JOSEPH CHACKO HELEN THOMAS GNNO 24-05-2000 919447353649 Indian OPEN SEAT

200145560 110506
SHIVANGI 
AGGARWAL

MANU 
AGGARWAL RAJNI AGGARWAL GNNO 15-07-2001 919810978904 Indian OPEN SEAT

311101605 110512

AGARWAL 
ANUBHA 
ASHISH ASHISH TANUJA EWNO 19-04-2001 918530598196 Indian OPEN SEAT

440106007 110518
SHIVENDRA 
GUPTA

NARAIN 
CHANDRA GUPTA NEETI CHAUKSEY GNNO 13-01-2000 918126203948 Indian OPEN SEAT

280304588 110520
MUBASHIRA 
MAMMEL

ABDULLA 
UMMARODA RUKKIYATH MAMMEL STNO 25-05-1999 918281145046 Indian OPEN SEAT

270703021 110521

BHAVANA 
ISHWARAPPA 
MYAGERI ISHWARAPPA SUMITRA EWNO 06-07-2001 919739636555 Indian OPEN SEAT

150222310 110522
ABHIJEET 
KUMAR OM PRAKASH SHEELA KUMARI SCNO 01-01-2000 917783088989 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390307297 110528
ATISHREE 
GUPTA

GOVIND 
NARAYAN PRAMILA GUPTA GNNO 30-10-1999 919887504579 Indian OPEN SEAT

390506136 110533 REENA ATHIYA
KRISHNAKANT 
ATHIYA MANKUWAR ATHIYA SCNO 28-01-2001 919754847600 Indian OPEN SEAT

420504573 110537
KASHABOINA 
VARSHINI

KASHABOINA 
VENKATAIAH GEELA LALITHA BCNO 17-07-2001 919390109134 Indian OPEN SEAT

441111085 110541 RICHA RAO
RAVI SHANKAR 
RAO CHANDRAKALA RAO SCNO 18-08-2001 919794862274 Indian OPEN SEAT

390315966 110544
GARVIT 
PARASHAR RAKESH SHARMA BRIJESH SHARMA GNNO 29-06-2002 919413503737 Indian OPEN SEAT

240103938 110546 SAMRIDHI
SUBHASH 
CHANDER SUSHMA RANI SCNO 28-11-2001 918352065052 Indian OPEN SEAT

411305423 110549
MAITHILEE 
SURESH

SURESH 
RAMASAMY

SHANMUGA RANI 
SURESH BCNO 05-12-2000 919159700304 Indian OPEN SEAT

120400551 110551
VANKA 
MADHURI

VANKA CHANDRA 
SEKHAR

JAMALLA 
AMARAVATHI BCNO 19-08-2001 917093634089 Indian OPEN SEAT

280610061 110554 ATHIRA T
THULASEEDHARA
N PILLAI SREELEKHA T PILLAI GNNO 04-12-1998 919526410430 Indian OPEN SEAT

311114442 110559 ARYAN RAVISHANKAR ALKA SCNO 23-05-2000 917020629924 Indian OPEN SEAT

120509335 110563

GUJJALA 
TIRUMALA 
VISHNU 
PREETHI

GUJJALA 
TIRUMALA RAMA 
PRASAD GUJJALA UMA JANAKI BCNO 14-08-2000 918019821981 Indian OPEN SEAT

450301812 110564
AAKASH 
SHARMA

PRAVEEN 
SHARMA ALPANA SHARMA EWNO 01-12-1999 918057618658 Indian OPEN SEAT

300106423 110567
PRIYANSHI 
SAXENA

SHAILENDRA 
SAXENA SHALINI SAXENA EWNO 30-05-2001 917024689247 Indian OPEN SEAT

200118365 110578
ANVI 
SAMANTA

MADAN LAL 
PASWAN ANJANA KUMARI SCNO 20-07-1998 918810283246 Indian OPEN SEAT

200135348 110580
ANCHIT 
GUPTA ANIL GUPTA KAMLA GUPTA EWNO 23-11-1999 919599421012 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390345456 110584
NARENDRA 
MEENA

CHHITAR MAL 
MEENA GULABI DEVI STNO 01-07-2000 919636707878 Indian OPEN SEAT

390503265 110589
GEETA 
KUMARI

NARESH 
PRASHAD GUPTA SANGEETA DEVI BCNO 01-05-1998 918239572707 Indian OPEN SEAT

220901150 110592
PARIKH KETA 
VINAYAK VINAYAK PARIKH

SHOBHANABEN 
PARIKH SCNO 24-08-2000 919725005954 Indian OPEN SEAT

460101724 110607
PRIYOBROTA 
SADHUKHAN

PRADIP 
SADHUKHAN SHELLEY SADHUKHAN BCNO 08-11-2000 919477149731 Indian OPEN SEAT

220801237 110615

AGRAWAL 
CHIRAG 
RADHESYAMB
HAI

AGRAWAL 
RADHESYAMBHAI AGRAWAL SUNITABEN EWNO 29-10-2001 919328399669 Indian OPEN SEAT

270703955 110617
ARUN 
GHATANATTI AUDAPPA YALLAVVA BCNO 08-08-2001 919353689091 Indian OPEN SEAT

200132658 110618
ANUSHKA 
VERMA

DEVENDAR 
KUMAR VERMA MEENA VERMA BCNO 01-03-2001 918700007427 Indian OPEN SEAT

170301860 110619
URWASHI 
SINGH

LAKSHMI 
NARAYAN SINGH VIJIYA SINGH EWNO 19-09-2000 919827167012 Indian OPEN SEAT

150234182 110620 SOURAV RAJ
SURENDRA 
PRASAD RAJ KUMARI SCNO 15-01-2002 919386896758 Indian OPEN SEAT

390400713 110623

SAGAR 
KUMAR 
MEENA

KAMAL KUMAR 
MEENA SONALI DEVI STNO 07-10-1999 917665228827 Indian OPEN SEAT

200117029 110626 BHAWANA RAVI KUMAR SUMAN BCNO 11-09-1997 918587892233 Indian OPEN SEAT

440600676 110632
GARIMA 
VERMA BIHARILAL JAY DEVI SCNO 09-07-2000 919452314294 Indian OPEN SEAT

311520367 110634

SAKSHI 
SWAPNIL 
LAHAMGE

SWAPNIL 
LAHAMGE

TRUPTI SWAPNIL 
LAHAMGE BCNO 20-02-2000 917038776202 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390607226 110637
HIRALAL 
GEHLOT

DEVARAM 
GEHLOT MEERA DEVI SCNO 07-09-1999 917891278640 Indian OPEN SEAT

410803944 110644 SATHIYAN K A KANNAN R PUNIDHA M BCNO 06-05-2002 919442895242 Indian OPEN SEAT

300312328 110646
PAYAL 
RATHOD

PRAKASH 
RATHOD SUMAN RATHOD BCNO 12-08-2002 918964023511 Indian OPEN SEAT

280807900 110647
AADITH V 
NAMBISAN VINOD BINDU EWNO 18-11-1999 918606855319 Indian OPEN SEAT

281105024 110649
MEENAKSHI S 
R SAJITHKUMAR B RAJITHA B GNNO 30-10-2000 919495407006 Indian OPEN SEAT

300300162 110652 STUTI JAIN SANJAY JAIN RACHANA JAIN EWNO 27-08-1999 919424011703 Indian OPEN SEAT

310405686 110659
PAGARE URJA 
VIJAY VIJAY KAVITA SCNO 24-08-2001 918329831363 Indian OPEN SEAT

230201339 110661
PUNEET 
MATTA YOGESH MATTA INDU MATTA GNNO 26-05-2001 919811696729 Indian OPEN SEAT

270602848 110664 SHRIA S KARI SUDHEER V KARI RUKMINI S KARI GNNO 09-12-2001 919916519344 Indian OPEN SEAT

221000343 110667

TANDEL 
HEMEESH 
ARVINDBHAI

TANDEL 
ARVINDKUMAR 
RAMJIBHAI

MARINER 
ANJANAKUMARI 
HARISHCHANDRA BCNO 30-04-2001 919825082467 Indian OPEN SEAT

200150617 110669
GAURI 
WALECHA RAJESH KUMAR SHRUTI GNNO 14-08-2000 919996952002 Indian OPEN SEAT

390514936 110673
VINITA 
SHARMA

RAM KUMAR 
SHARMA DIPTI SHARMA EWNO 29-03-1997 919358096664 Indian OPEN SEAT

230200849 110676 DIVYA YADAV DAYA NAND SUNITA BCNO 09-01-2002 919992968488 Indian OPEN SEAT

120101553 110678
KOTHAPALLI 
KAVILA

KOTHAPALLI 
KUMAR

KOTHAPALLI 
SUMALATHA SCNO 23-11-2001 919885721395 Indian OPEN SEAT

460828547 110692
RISHA 
MONDAL

TAPAN KUMER 
MONDAL

PRIYANGBADA 
MONDAL GNNO 21-01-2000 919091743570 Indian OPEN SEAT
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310907273 110700

SIDDHI 
RAJENDRA 
KALE

RAJENDRA 
PANDHARINATH 
KALE ASHA RAJENDRA KALE EWNO 16-11-2000 918788035822 Indian OPEN SEAT

440706035 110713 HARSHIT SAINI
KRISHNA PAL 
SAINI PUSHPALATA SAINI BCNO 31-01-2001 919807233677 Indian OPEN SEAT

120513585 110718

DINNA 
MEEDA 
KURUBA 
JASWA SREE

D K 
RAMANJANEYULU D K RUDRAMMA BCNO 27-09-2001 919963563523 Indian OPEN SEAT

160113364 110723
TELUKALA 
PREM SAI

TELUKALA 
GANESH SAHU

TELUKALA MAHIMA 
SAHU BCNO 08-05-2001 919493909334 Indian OPEN SEAT

120508999 110725
M 
YASHWANTH M SANJEEVAPPA S T ALIVELAMMA SCNO 15-02-2002 919491864129 Indian OPEN SEAT

120501085 110727
POTHURAJU 
AJAY JESISHTA

POTHURAJU 
VIJAYA KUMAR

POTHURAJU 
AMARAVATHAMMA SCNO 02-08-2000 919440846859 Indian OPEN SEAT

120405743 110728
GUNDLURU 
ROJA

GUNDLURU 
CHENGAIAH

GUNDLURU 
DHANAMMA SCNO 11-01-1999 919052895508 Indian OPEN SEAT

410910831 110729 GOVARTHAN K KARUNAKARAN J SAKUNTHALA P BCNO 09-08-1999 919159070019 Indian OPEN SEAT

360408950 110732
SATYASUNDAR 
 SETHY BINOD SETHY MATAN SETHY SCNO 12-10-1998 919777925127 Indian OPEN SEAT

311209744 110733

WADEKAR 
PRATHMESH 
PRAKASHRAO PRAKASHRAO SINDHU BCNO 16-03-2000 919921080675 Indian OPEN SEAT

420113198 110734
M SUMEETH 
RITSON M SUKUMAR NA RITA CHRISTALIN SCNO 19-03-2001 918019946412 Indian OPEN SEAT

120606548 110736

PAMPANABOI
NA KESAVA 
SAI RAAM DEV

PAMPANABOINA 
VENKATA 
RAMANA

PAMPANABOINA 
SATYAVENI BCNO 13-12-2000 919603689058 Indian OPEN SEAT
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360412418 110737
ANWESHA 
RATH

KALYAN KUMAR 
RATH TATINI RATH GNNO 06-01-2000 919437130345 Indian OPEN SEAT

420115873 110744
MALGA 
AKHILA

MALGA VENU 
GOPAL

MALGA VIJAYA 
LAKSHMI BCNO 19-08-2001 918008523367 Indian OPEN SEAT

390503964 110746 NIDHI BHARTI

PRABHAKAR 
CHANDRA 
PRABHAT NUTAN DEVI BCNO 15-04-1998 919031685114 Indian OPEN SEAT

120201722 110750
KADIRI 
BABYPRIYA K G SUDHAKARU G JAYAPRADA SCNO 05-07-1999 919490516178 Indian OPEN SEAT

420121227 110751 NELLI SRAVANI
NELLI 
BICHAMAIAH NELLI CHANDRAKALA BCNO 29-01-1999 919581946754 Indian OPEN SEAT

120403145 110752
DAYAM 
SUDHARSHAN

DAYAM VENKATA 
RAMANA DAYAM ESWARAMMA SCNO 10-06-2000 919949107216 Indian OPEN SEAT

120203336 110757
DEVENDLA 
SHRAVANI D VENKATA DASS V H VIJAYA LAKSHMI BCNO 08-10-2000 918309663820 Indian OPEN SEAT

120609187 110758
KAKARLA 
SONILATA

KAKARLA SUBBA 
RAO

KAKARLA SATYARAJA 
RAJESWARI GNNO 11-07-2001 917036701393 Indian OPEN SEAT

281108684 110768
FARHANATH S 
S SHAJAHAN M S SAJEENA B BCNO 25-01-2001 919446177989 Indian OPEN SEAT

410501268 110769
BHARANI 
KUMAR N NATTRAYAN LAKSHMI BCNO 02-12-2000 919487596341 Indian OPEN SEAT

120204537 110774 K SUMITHRA K NAGANNA K MAHESWARAMMA BCNO 29-04-2000 919010894302 Indian OPEN SEAT

260308536 110779 ROHIT RAJ
KAMLESH 
PASWAN SANDHYA DEVI SCNO 21-04-2000 917667549234 Indian OPEN SEAT

120503226 110780
GOTTEMUKKU
LA DIVYA

GOTTEMUKKULA 
DANIEL RAJU

GOTTEMUKKULA 
VIJAYA LAKSHMI SCNO 24-04-1999 919440485890 Indian OPEN SEAT

420125790 110782
KATAM 
SIRISHA

KATAM DURGA 
PRASAD KATAM SULOCHANA SCNO 12-03-1998 919000159537 Indian OPEN SEAT

420105387 110783
M NEERAJ 
NAIK M RAJENDER M TULASI STNO 12-06-2002 919603306533 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120607600 110788

SUMALA 
PRASANNA 
LAKSHMI

SUMALA 
VENKATA 
APPALANAIDU SUMALA SYAMALA BCNO 20-04-2001 919440963684 Indian OPEN SEAT

420301576 110803
GUTLA HIMA 
BINDU

GUTLA KISHORE 
BABU GUTLA MERAMMA SCNO 23-01-2001 919948764220 Indian OPEN SEAT

380500340 110806 MANSI ARORA PARDEEP ARORA SANGITA ARORA GNNO 15-07-2000 919815394435 Indian OPEN SEAT

120407348 110807

DODDIPALLI 
VENKAT 
VINEETH D GOPI C SUNITHA BCNO 27-04-2001 919908041691 Indian OPEN SEAT

311002200 110818 DRAVYA SHAH KIRAN SHAH BHAVANA SHAH GNNO 09-11-2000 919769976403 Indian OPEN SEAT

311518303 110819
SWATI 
MANDAL

SASANKA 
SEKHAR MANDAL BARNALI MANDAL GNNO 06-01-2000 919139037354 Indian OPEN SEAT

390338598 110821
VRASHALI 
GUPTA HARIOM GUPTA HEMLATA GNNO 06-01-2001 918209941068 Indian OPEN SEAT

420107005 110824
BANDA 
MANASA

BANDA 
NAGABHUSHANA
M YADAV BANDA LALITHA BCNO 06-06-2000 919182916572 Indian OPEN SEAT

311018622 110825
MULE NIKHILA 
RAJESH RAJESH URMILA BCNO 09-11-1999 917350440372 Indian OPEN SEAT

120105355 110835

GUNJA 
SHRAVAN 
KUMAR

GUNJA 
SRINIVASA RAO TANNIRU SARADA BCNO 09-01-2000 918309689981 Indian OPEN SEAT

311010131 110839
SUBEESH 
ARUN S SELVAN RAJALATHA SCNO 10-06-2001 919920399254 Indian OPEN SEAT

120304492 110842 SHAIK AFRIN SHAIK JABRULLA SHAIK HABEEB BCNO 26-04-2001 918555970875 Indian OPEN SEAT

150102142 110843
AADITYA 
SINHA RAKESH SINHA NISHA SINHA GNNO 27-06-1997 919955856622 Indian OPEN SEAT
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410606873 110846 N POOJA S NATRAYAN N SUMATHI BCNO 06-01-2002 919791994953 Indian OPEN SEAT

311213325 110852

WAGHMARE 
VISHAL 
MAROTIRAO MAROTIRAO SOW SANGITA SCNO 27-07-1999 919420444948 Indian OPEN SEAT

410800340 110855
DIVYADHARSH
INI T S

THIRUNAVUKKAR
ASU S SUMATHI T BCNO 13-06-2000 919952847406 Indian OPEN SEAT

120405691 110856
KADIMINDLA 
SAI KAVYA

K M 
MAHESWARA 
RAJU K LAKSHMI RADHA GNNO 24-05-2002 919441393520 Indian OPEN SEAT

120502496 110857

MENDYALA 
NARASIMHA 
SWAMY

MENDYALA 
VENKATESWARA 
RAO

MENDYALA VENKATA 
DURGAMMA BCNO 08-09-2001 919182125266 Indian OPEN SEAT

270705990 110859 T R SHARADA
T A 
RAMACHANDRA T R LALITHA BCNO 10-09-2000 919036192966 Indian OPEN SEAT

460810915 110867
SANAPALA 
MOUNIKA

SANAPALA 
RAMANA RAO SANAPALA LAKSHMI BCNO 12-01-2001 919903008421 Indian OPEN SEAT

120516652 110869

DUDEKULA 
KRISHNA 
SINDHU

DUDEKULA 
KRISHNA GOPAL DUDEKULA JAMEELA BCNO 22-03-2002 919160470918 Indian OPEN SEAT

311205406 110870

BHUTADA 
ANCHAL 
HARIRAM HARIRAM SHOBHA EWNO 28-05-2000 919604050388 Indian OPEN SEAT

240202462 110887
NAGESHWAR 
SINGH PRAKASH CHAND CHAMPA DEVI GNNO 23-02-2000 917580021664 Indian OPEN SEAT

460814529 110890 PRAGATI JHA BATESHWAR JHA INDU JHA GNNO 28-05-1999 917596996666 Indian OPEN SEAT

120200723 110891 TELIKI JYOTHI
TELIKI 
RAMANJANEYULU TELIKI RANGAMMA BCNO 01-07-2001 919989533591 Indian OPEN SEAT

120100089 110895
EDWARD 
RUFUS GONA JASON GONA LURDHU MARY DARA BCNO 30-05-2000 919440137165 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420104342 110907
JAGADAM 
SHRIYA

JAGADAM SURYA 
NARAYANA

JAGADAM NAGA 
LAKSHMI SCNO 03-07-2001 919493218158 Indian OPEN SEAT

310405270 110911

NARWADE 
ANIKET 
BABURAO BABURAO SANGHMITRA SCNO 01-01-1998 918378873641 Indian OPEN SEAT

120515753 110912
VATTIKUNTA 
USHA SREE

VATTIKUNTA 
GOVINDARAJULU VATTIKUNTA MANJULA EWNO 29-04-2001 919440123476 Indian OPEN SEAT

420505458 110916
KONDAPAKA 
JYOTHASNA

KONDAPAKA 
SHANKARA 
CHARY KONDAPAKA SAROJA BCNO 31-08-2001 919849091197 Indian OPEN SEAT

420120272 110917

PANDULA 
PRUDVI 
BHARGAV

PANDULA 
YADAGIRI PANDULA YADAMMA SCNO 24-09-2000 919912812612 Indian OPEN SEAT

270705516 110921 SHWETHA N
NARASIMHAMUR
THY SUSHEELA T SCNO 31-05-2002 917483267802 Indian OPEN SEAT

230208203 110922 AKANKSHA BIJENDER SINGH KAVITA DEVI EWNO 14-07-1999 918198975070 Indian OPEN SEAT

311111373 110923
AWANTI 
CHURAD

UMESHRAO 
CHURAD ARCHANA BCNO 11-03-2000 919922337429 Indian OPEN SEAT

160117005 110925 RITIK SHIV BABU SUNITA SCNO 23-03-2000 919876767224 Indian OPEN SEAT

420123243 110932
MOLUGOORU 
SNEHASRI

MOLUGOORU 
VASANTH KUMAR MOLUGOORU RAJITHA SCNO 18-09-2000 918688462639 Indian OPEN SEAT

420122594 110933
MUPPAVARAP
U KAVYA

MUPPAVARAPU 
MALLIKARJUNA 
CHARY

MUPPAVARAPU 
NARAYANAMMA BCNO 17-05-1998 919440206354 Indian OPEN SEAT

120102118 110944

NANNEPAGA 
JAVIOUR 
JOSEPH SON

NANNEPAGA 
DEVANAND

NANNEPAGA RAMA 
MERY BCNO 22-02-2000 919121994733 Indian OPEN SEAT
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411202753 110949
PRAISE 
NETSLAWNI L LAWRANCE S NIRMALA DEVI K BCNO 11-04-2001 918526469976 Indian OPEN SEAT

390356227 110954 ANIL MEENA KARULAL MEENA GANGA MEENA STNO 17-11-2001 919462995567 Indian OPEN SEAT

281206429 110957
VAISHNAVI 
JAYAKUMAR JAYAKUMAR K SREEDEVI T GNNO 09-01-2001 919495276384 Indian OPEN SEAT

420400661 110960
NATHI 
VANDANA

NATHI 
RAGHUVEER 
REDDY NATHI SADGUNA EWNO 16-04-2001 919299750914 Indian OPEN SEAT

410804014 110964 AGNES R ADS RAJAN CHITRAMATHI SONIYAL BCNO 23-01-2001 919443082698 Indian OPEN SEAT

120511315 110967
LANKE 
AKHILANJALI

LANKE DHARMA 
RAJU

LANKE GANGA 
BHAVANI BCNO 11-01-2001 918179758050 Indian OPEN SEAT

150200738 110971
ASHISH 
KUMAR

NAGENDRA 
KUMAR SARITA KUMARI SCNO 05-12-2000 917321806525 Indian OPEN SEAT

420109144 110973
MUNOVATH 
SWARNA

MUNOVATH 
SRAAVAN MUNOVATH SHANTHI STNO 05-09-1999 919491007290 Indian OPEN SEAT

440703721 110975
SHIVANI 
RANJAN JAI PRAKASH MANJU LATA SCNO 10-10-1998 919450295004 Indian OPEN SEAT

120302238 110979
KAKI HANNA 
SLESSI

KAKI 
SRINIVASULU PALLAM SNEHALATHA SCNO 26-07-1999 919985885847 Indian OPEN SEAT

390368118 110982
KUNDAN 
MEENA

HARI PRAKASH 
MEENA SUSHILA MEENA STNO 28-05-1999 919529857900 Indian OPEN SEAT

420504062 110985
TEJAVATH 
VANDANA THAKYA PUSHPALATHA STNO 02-03-2000 919441131100 Indian OPEN SEAT

200128056 110987
NAEEM 
MOHAMMAD

MAHMOOD 
HASAN ZAHIDA KHANAM BCNO 30-05-1999 919718779155 Indian OPEN SEAT

420117396 110995 NAMA YAMINI NAMA NARSAIAH NAMA VINODA SCNO 18-11-2001 919640753778 Indian OPEN SEAT
230200773 111000 NANCY NARESH KUMAR PUNNU SCNO 09-07-2001 919812312567 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420107078 111006
E SRI GOWRIE 
PRAVALLIKA E SAI RAM E KAMALA RANI GNNO 14-08-2001 918886331269 Indian OPEN SEAT

390312016 111013
PRASHANT 
KUMAR SINGH RAJKUMAR SINGH INDRAWATI SINGH EWNO 08-05-1998 917983856167 Indian OPEN SEAT

420118403 111014
SYEDA SADAF 
AMBAREEN

SYED 
ZAHOORULLAH 
HUSSAINI AYESHA HASSAN GNNO 24-06-2001 919676007505 Indian OPEN SEAT

420138896 111017
GAINI SRI 
HARSHITHA GAINI RAJAIAH GAINI SAROJA SCNO 12-01-2000 917095510525 Indian OPEN SEAT

390508567 111018
JYOTIKA 
YADAV

PREMCHAND 
NIRMAL ASHA NIRMAL SCNO 06-03-1998 918824377206 Indian OPEN SEAT

411210399 111029 SRIDEVI P PONNUSAMY T INDIRANI P BCNO 08-05-2002 919842418380 Indian OPEN SEAT

280609507 111030
AKSHARA 
SHAJI M S SHAJI S SREEJA BCNO 01-11-2000 917559905041 Indian OPEN SEAT

280605751 111034
ARATHY S 
JAYAN JAYAKUMAR B S SINDHU S PILLAI GNNO 18-04-2000 919447103394 Indian OPEN SEAT

200152631 111040 ARYA RAJ
ANANT KUMAR 
JHA LAXMI JHA EWNO 26-01-2000 918051148576 Indian OPEN SEAT

311015254 111041
REVANKAR 
KHUSHI VINOD VINOD VIPULA GNNO 12-10-2001 919004366752 Indian OPEN SEAT

280701653 111043
NANDANA 
MOL K S SURESH GOPALAN SWAPNA SURESH BCNO 23-01-2000 919446084328 Indian OPEN SEAT

310903424 111044
DHAWALE 
AMAN SURESH SURESH SUNANDA BCNO 31-05-2001 919921881987 Indian OPEN SEAT

120105393 111045
JOSHUA 
JASON SUNAI

SUNDARAM 
JOSHUA NAIR NALINI KUMARI BCNO 02-11-1999 919502512228 Indian OPEN SEAT

Page 3001 of 7016



LIST FOR EIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR STRAY VACANCY UG 2019 (OPEN SEAT)
Rollno Rank Name FatherName MotherName CandCat Dob mobileNo Nationality AppliedCounselling

411302366 111047
HERRIN 
FRAGRANCE S

SILAS 
SARGUNAM S MARY T BCNO 31-07-2001 919443562314 Indian OPEN SEAT

310206231 111053

RUSHIKESH 
PANDIT 
NARWADE PANDIT JYOTI SCNO 17-11-2000 917020199004 Indian OPEN SEAT

280304070 111067 RHEA LEO HENRY LEO LISSY K F BCNO 10-07-1999 919388600514 Indian OPEN SEAT
411205564 111069 ARCHANA N NATARAJAN G VETRISELVI N EWNO 26-07-2001 919384469169 Indian OPEN SEAT

460800965 111070
SUDISHA 
MUKHERJEE

HARA PRASAD 
MUKHERJEE SHUBHA MUKHERJEE GNNO 20-01-1999 919431521769 Indian OPEN SEAT

311000969 111071

GHOLAP 
VEDANT 
SANDIP

GHOLAP SANDIP 
BHALCHANDRA

GHOLAP MANISHA 
SANDIP SCNO 27-12-2000 919766116780 Indian OPEN SEAT

390515885 111076
ANURADHA 
SONI

DINESH 
CHANDRA SONI RAJESWARI SONI BCNO 06-04-2000 918120430688 Indian OPEN SEAT

441103252 111077
NIKHAT 
PARVEEN NAIM ANSARI NUSARAT JAHAN BCNO 10-07-2000 918948763718 Indian OPEN SEAT

390106043 111079
NITIN KUMAR 
SHAKYA NAVAL KISHOR RAJESHWARI SCNO 25-03-2001 919549914036 Indian OPEN SEAT

300200162 111084
ADITYA SINGH 
RAWAT

PREETAM SINGH 
RAWAT ANITA SINGH RAWAT BCNO 14-08-1999 919826144001 Indian OPEN SEAT

281207940 111088 LAKSHMI M RAJAN M SREEMA M K BCNO 23-03-2000 919496166186 Indian OPEN SEAT

390351542 111090

RAJESH 
KUMAR 
SAMOTA BALDEV SINGH SANTOSH DEVI BCNO 20-07-2000 919928299227 Indian OPEN SEAT

420118571 111092
POBBATHI S J 
SONURAJ

POBBATHI 
BALAVENKATESH

POBBATHI 
NAGALAKSHMI SCNO 28-09-2001 919000833902 Indian OPEN SEAT

280600026 111094 NAVNEETH S
SOMASEKHARAN 
PILLAI C ANUJA R S GNNO 29-10-2000 919497175558 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390335111 111097
KAUSHALYA 
KUMARI

BAJRANG LAL 
BARKESHYA KAMLA DEVI BCNO 20-01-1995 918696471604 Indian OPEN SEAT

390407507 111101
KAMLA 
BARWAR HANUMANA RAM JHEEMA DEVI SCNO 01-07-1998 919413028750 Indian OPEN SEAT

420137169 111103
KOTAGIRI 
ANUSHA

KOTAGIRI BUCHI 
BABU KOTAGIRI NIRMALA GNNO 02-01-2002 919866172899 Indian OPEN SEAT

280903746 111119 SHABANA K MUHAMMED ALI SUBAIDA BCNO 29-11-1998 919605260194 Indian OPEN SEAT

311009056 111121

UPADHYAY 
PRATIBHA 
BHARTENDRA 
KUMAR

BHARTENDRA 
SAROJKUMAR 
UPADHYAY SHASHI GNNO 05-01-2001 919833195219 Indian OPEN SEAT

260101743 111122 RITIKA DEY
SUBHASH 
CHANDRA DEY SUDESHNA DEY GNNO 17-11-1995 918005705487 Indian OPEN SEAT

280101662 111124
SREYA 
VISWAN

VISWAMBHARAN 
S AMMINI K S SCNO 29-07-2000 919645956026 Indian OPEN SEAT

150242301 111127
SHALINI 
GADKAR

GAJENDRA 
PRASAD GADKAR SUNITA SINHA BCNO 09-08-2000 917782888736 Indian OPEN SEAT

120106880 111133

GOPALAM 
SARATH 
CHANDRA G ABRAHAM G LAKSHMI DEVI SCNO 13-07-1998 917075808476 Indian OPEN SEAT

460803042 111137
INDRANI 
BANERJEE

DINABANDHU 
BANDYOPADHYAY

TANUSREE 
BANDYOPADHYAY GNNO 01-09-1999 919836356765 Indian OPEN SEAT

280806825 111138 AKSHAY P M MURALI P S GEETHA S SCNO 16-05-2000 919207661741 Indian OPEN SEAT

311200354 111140

DADEWAR 
SHUBHAM 
SATISH SATISH JAYSHREE BCNO 08-10-2000 919130877651 Indian OPEN SEAT

140212321 111148
KASTURI 
HAZARIKA

DEBESWAR 
HAZARIKA

RUBI CHUTIA 
HAZARIKA STNO 11-11-2000 916000150432 Indian OPEN SEAT

280604051 111150 BHADRA S S SURESH S SINI SURESH BCNO 30-08-2000 919947506887 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420120431 111151

MOHITH RAO 
DODDAVARAP
U

D VENKATA 
RAMANA RAO D ANITHA SCNO 17-10-1998 919848913544 Indian OPEN SEAT

390357214 111152 BHANU PRIYA POORAN SINGH GEETA SCNO 15-07-2001 919828308431 Indian OPEN SEAT

120502591 111154
SUSHMA 
MEKALA RAMA RAO KAMALA SCNO 31-07-1997 919347798176 Indian OPEN SEAT

440707519 111157
MOHD 
HASHIM SALAHUDDIN AFSANA GNNO 02-10-1999 919695555585 Indian OPEN SEAT

270232219 111160
RUBAINA 
CHAKRABORTY

MRINAL 
CHAKRABORTY SATHI CHAKRABORTY GNNO 13-02-2001 919845808709 Indian OPEN SEAT

310402809 111162

JAYBHAYE 
VAIBHAV 
SHIVHARI SHIVHARI SINDHU BCNO 01-07-1999 917666148317 Indian OPEN SEAT

390503339 111164 LAXMI BAGHEL
SHIV SINGH 
BAGHEL MUNNI BAI BAGHEL GNNO 11-04-2000 916266737584 Indian OPEN SEAT

390365802 111166 NEHA
MOOLCHAND 
VERMA MAYA DEVI SCNO 19-01-2001 918824230676 Indian OPEN SEAT

420500763 111177
BANOTH 
SHOBHA BANOTH BIKKU BANOTH RAJAMMA STNO 04-02-1998 919959010894 Indian OPEN SEAT

311402436 111184 LISA THARIYAN
THARIYAN 
GEORGE LINET THARIYAN GNNO 02-03-2001 919820236219 Indian OPEN SEAT

311102933 111185
CHAITANYA 
BALPANDE

PURUSHOTTAM 
BALPANDE SHAILA BALPANDE BCNO 10-02-2000 917743995590 Indian OPEN SEAT

420122633 111186

THALLA 
ARAVIND 
GOUD

THALLA SANJAY 
GOUD

THALLA UMA 
MAHESHWARI BCNO 15-10-2000 919912833680 Indian OPEN SEAT

390321557 111189 TANVI SINGH NAVNEET KUMAR ANURADHA SINGH GNNO 13-03-2001 919413206836 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420117428 111190

MOHAMMED 
AMER 
MOHIUDDIN

MOHAMMED 
NASIR 
SAIFUDDDIN RIZWANA NISHAT GNNO 19-09-2000 919849316005 Indian OPEN SEAT

240202551 111199
NISHANT 
SHARMA

UMA DUTT 
SHARMA SHAKUNTLA DEVI BCNO 12-06-2002 919805247992 Indian OPEN SEAT

280603700 111203 ANUJA MOL A BIJU S AJITHA KUMARI K BCNO 27-02-2000 918921778162 Indian OPEN SEAT

281101159 111206
VAISHNAVI J 
VIJAYAN VIJAYAN K JYOTHI S J BCNO 13-12-1998 917012781260 Indian OPEN SEAT

300202426 111212

ADARSH 
KUMAR 
VARSHNEY

MUKESH KUMAR 
VARSHNEY MOHINI VARSHNEY GNNO 16-12-1999 919826389370 Indian OPEN SEAT

410610074 111214
V BHAVA 
KARTHIKA M VEERIAH V SOWDEESWARI BCNO 30-11-2001

904598944530
91 Indian OPEN SEAT

440601316 111218
POORNIMA 
VERMA PREM NARAYAN SUMAN SCNO 27-09-1996 919936158246 Indian OPEN SEAT

410607507 111219 MONISHA M S
SURESH BABU M 
R LAVANYA DEVI M S BCNO 16-06-2002 919443711230 Indian OPEN SEAT

450301032 111220
SOURAV 
KUMAR TEJPAL SINGH GULSHAN DEVI SCNO 02-07-1997 919520669520 Indian OPEN SEAT

441102382 111221 NIDHI GUPTA MANISH GUPTA VEDWATI GUPTA BCNO 24-12-1998 917348219365 Indian OPEN SEAT

280201743 111226
KRITHIKA A 
MENON ANILKUMAR TS BINDU P NAIR GNNO 19-06-2001 918606108000 Indian OPEN SEAT

390309538 111228 JUHI MATHUR VINAY MATHUR ROSE MARY MATHUR GNNO 16-06-2001 919414881252 Indian OPEN SEAT

390357176 111234

KAMLESH 
KUMAR 
MEENA

RAM PRATAP 
MEENA VIMLA DEVI STNO 30-10-1996 918079039523 Indian OPEN SEAT

410209970 111238 CYRIL JOSE THAINIS RAJ PUNITHA BCNO 22-03-2002 918220009788 Indian OPEN SEAT

280703306 111241
ANAKHA 
PRIYA S

SANTHOSH 
KUMAR N SREELATHA S SCNO 21-04-1999 919497482153 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270106078 111250

KAJOL A 
MUCHANDIKA
R ANANT VIDYA BCNO 09-12-2000 918971707340 Indian OPEN SEAT

160103447 111251
NEELANCHI 
SHARMA ATUL SHARMA PRIYANKA SHARMA GNNO 26-09-2000 919805900014 Indian OPEN SEAT

410615443 111252
SAHANA 
JOTHI A ASOKAN K SANTHI S GNNO 09-11-2000 919443091638 Indian OPEN SEAT

420108779 111259
KOTHINTI SAI 
SRI

KOTHINTI 
SRINIVAS REDDY VELMA SUNITHA EWNO 16-06-2000 919441646669 Indian OPEN SEAT

120504511 111260

CHAVVA UMA 
MAHESWAR 
REDDY

CHAVVA KONA 
REDDY CHAVVA DURGA DEVI EWNO 15-03-2000 919490397923 Indian OPEN SEAT

200156791 111263 SAURABH MOHAN SINGH RAJJO DEVI SCNO 09-06-1998 919069248949 Indian OPEN SEAT

120514062 111264

DODDI 
VINAYA 
SUDHA

DODDI ANIL 
KUMAR

DODDI SYAMA 
SUNDARI BCNO 10-05-2000 919666448637 Indian OPEN SEAT

120511273 111266

PALNATI 
DURGA SAI 
MAHITHA

PALNATI 
RAMANA REDDY PALNATI RAMADEVI GNNO 21-03-2002 919010230618 Indian OPEN SEAT

390308701 111270
ABHISHEK 
KUMAR MOTILAL SHEETAL KUMARI SCNO 01-06-2001 917689945628 Indian OPEN SEAT

411301307 111275
JOE INFANTO 
NEVIS I

IGNATIUS MARIA 
ARUL ROY J

MICHAEL RAJAM 
GEETHA S GNNO 03-11-2000 919489120354 Indian OPEN SEAT

450104389 111276 ANKIT SINGH RAJPAL SINGH KAMLESH DEVI SCNO 31-08-2001 918755341027 Indian OPEN SEAT

310304263 111282

BHATEJA 
KHUSHBOO 
HARESH 
KUMAR HARESH KUMAR MEENA GNNO 21-11-2001 918806079467 Indian OPEN SEAT
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220100946 111283
THAKKAR PAL 
SHAILESH

THAKKAR 
SHILESHKUMAR N

THAKKAR GEETABEN 
SHAILESHBHAI EWNO 29-01-2001 918866803171 Indian OPEN SEAT

160102820 111285
TAMANNA 
AHLAWAT

TEJVIR SINGH 
AHLAWAT SARLA GNNO 17-03-2000 919464087414 Indian OPEN SEAT

390363119 111287 AJAY KUMAR SUKHRAM KAUSHALYA DEVI SCNO 08-07-2000 919829272699 Indian OPEN SEAT

300200982 111289
PARTH 
PANSARI RAJESH PANSARI URMILA PANSARI EWNO 23-06-1999 919617755463 Indian OPEN SEAT

420112774 111290
SABAVATH 
NAVYA SRI

SABAVATH 
PARSHU SABAVATH KALYANI STNO 04-08-2001 916281699055 Indian OPEN SEAT

410100258 111291
PHIBANDARITI 
MAWKON T KHONGJOH B MAWKON STNO 26-04-2001 919774762604 Indian OPEN SEAT

390513005 111295
AYUSHI 
VERMA

HARISH KUMAR 
VERMA SITA VERMA SCNO 26-06-1999 917737506488 Indian OPEN SEAT

390328729 111297
MANISH 
KUMAR BALAI

MANGAT RAM 
BALAI SUMITRA DEVI SCNO 10-02-2001

255391662925
53 Indian OPEN SEAT

160101008 111298
NOORDEEP 
KAUR

PARVINDER PAL 
SINGH BALWINDER KAUR GNNO 24-02-2001 919417183871 Indian OPEN SEAT

440807316 111299

SANDEEP 
KUMAR 
YADAV

SUBHASH SINGH 
YADAV GIRIJA SINGH YADAV BCNO 21-05-2001 918209501374 Indian OPEN SEAT

440805000 111301 LOVEY RAI
DANBAHADUR 
RAI KIRAN RAI EWNO 22-03-1999 917081165546 Indian OPEN SEAT

420300407 111302 UKE RUBIKA
UKE 
NARASIMHARAO UKE ESWARAMMA STNO 15-05-2000 919773961571 Indian OPEN SEAT

311123971 111317

RIYA 
RAJKUMAR 
SHAHARE RAJKUMAR SAVITA SCNO 24-03-2000 917741880174 Indian OPEN SEAT

200148135 111321 KOMAL RAJESH KUMAR SONIYA GNNO 03-07-2000 919315513736 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120103849 111327
ANJANI 
DASARI

RAMBABU 
DASARI

MAHALAKSHMI DEVI 
DASARI SCNO 25-08-2001 919494413193 Indian OPEN SEAT

390103516 111328
KAILASH 
MEENA

DAWARAKI LAL 
MEENA MOSAMI BAI MEENA STNO 02-07-2000 919982809187 Indian OPEN SEAT

120609698 111335
KOMPELLA 
SRAVANI K SRINIVAS K LAKSHMI GNNO 28-09-2001 919492237929 Indian OPEN SEAT

410600343 111348
HARI 
KRISHNEN T

THAMIZH 
SELVAM A KALAVATHY GL BCNO 12-11-2001 919994306226 Indian OPEN SEAT

140213842 111349
SNIGDHA 
MAJUMDAR

MANOJ KR 
MAJUMDAR

DEBAJANEE GOGOI 
MAJUMDAR SCNO 26-10-2001 919435194139 Indian OPEN SEAT

311205125 111353
VENKATESH 
RAM PANCHAL RAM SUBHADRA BCNO 01-06-1999 919765526191 Indian OPEN SEAT

441112962 111354

MAYANK 
KUMAR 
GAUTAM AJAY KUMAR KIRAN DEVI SCNO 19-04-1998 919794862478 Indian OPEN SEAT

280702423 111368
CHRISTIL ELSA 
SAJI SAJI ABRAHAM JISHA MERIM PHILIP GNNO 10-09-2000 919745950378 Indian OPEN SEAT

441111669 111369
JAYANT 
VERMA ANIL VERMA SUMAN VERMA BCNO 01-03-1999 919454840613 Indian OPEN SEAT

460601693 111372
KHADIJA 
BEGAM MD ISHA ADARI BIBI BCNO 23-02-1998 919831943950 Indian OPEN SEAT

410210385 111375 SANTOSH J JEYASINGH T ROHINI DEVI M SCNO 04-03-2001
088098430408
80 Indian OPEN SEAT

120510904 111384
VALAVALA 
PAVAN ASHOK

VALAVALA 
VENKATA 
RAMARAO

VALAVALA NOOKA 
LAKSHMI EWNO 18-12-2000 919866302147 Indian OPEN SEAT

140302137 111386
SAILAYEE 
CHOUDHURY

GAUTAM 
CHOUDHURY PALI CHOUDHURY GNNO 05-10-1999 918135010640 Indian OPEN SEAT

311300729 111387

SONAWANE 
RASHMI 
KASHINATH

SONAWANE 
KASHINATH SUPA ROHINI BCNO 25-11-2000 919284635460 Indian OPEN SEAT
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150203071 111389
SURBHI 
KUMARI

RAM NANDAN 
SAH RUBY DEVI BCNO 06-11-2000 919931135636 Indian OPEN SEAT

220802843 111400
ARANYA S 
KUMAR K SAJITH KUMAR SUMISHA BCNO 15-02-2001 919429892059 Indian OPEN SEAT

311807438 111401

KUMBHAR 
ADITYA 
JEETENDRA JEETENDRA SUMAN BCNO 21-11-2001 919076447110 Indian OPEN SEAT

280404155 111403
PRANAV 
PRADEEP P PRADEEPAN T DEEPTHI K P BCNO 05-05-2000 919447320920 Indian OPEN SEAT

310104947 111406
BHINGARE JAY 
NAMDEO NAMDEO SHUBHADA BCNO 15-01-2002 918975852170 Indian OPEN SEAT

390517476 111407 YOGITA MINA
DAULAT RAM 
MINA GAUTAM MINA STNO 06-03-2001 917976196140 Indian OPEN SEAT

410609032 111409
SHIVAKAMA 
SUNDARI K B BIRUNDHAVAN K GIRIJA B BCNO 05-04-2001 919080227107 Indian OPEN SEAT

150227807 111411
ANURAG 
KUMAR

SANJAY KUMAR 
SONI USHA DEVI BCNO 30-12-1999 916376279404 Indian OPEN SEAT

390303572 111422
HIMANK 
GUPTA

DINESH KUMAR 
GUPTA PRAVEENA GUPTA GNNO 23-09-2000 917976786305 Indian OPEN SEAT

240104189 111427 PRIYANKA KRISHAN LAL KESARI DEVI SCNO 23-01-2001 919418879867 Indian OPEN SEAT

460819706 111431 ANIK MAITI
ANANDADULAL 
MAITI ANINDITA MAITI GNNO 29-09-2000 917384609681 Indian OPEN SEAT

380200687 111437 PRATIBHA PARSHOTAM LAL ANITA SCNO 29-07-2000 919464604667 Indian OPEN SEAT

260306577 111447
PRIYANGSHU 
GHOSH SUBRATO GHOSH SOMA GHOSH BCNO 05-08-2001 919117763016 Indian OPEN SEAT

311808854 111448

NIKHARE 
HARSHADA 
RAJU RAJU SEEMA BCNO 03-07-2000 916377758447 Indian OPEN SEAT

270701517 111450

SHREYANSH 
MAHAVEER 
HULIKOPPE

MAHAVEER 
BALAPPA 
HULIKOPPE PADMAVATI BCNO 29-11-2000 918431138676 Indian OPEN SEAT
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200120299 111452
ABHIGYA 
VERMA ARVIND VERMA POONAM VERMA BCNO 27-04-2002 919910125913 Indian OPEN SEAT

311514334 111453

MANSEE 
GAJANAN 
RAUT

GAJANAN 
TUKARAM RAUT SUNITA G RAUT BCNO 15-04-2000 918669791728 Indian OPEN SEAT

460803730 111461 RHIK SARKAR
SANTANU 
SARKAR RAKHI SARKAR GNNO 03-06-2001 919433134005 Indian OPEN SEAT

270225842 111462
HARIMADHAV 
S SUNIL LAL R B BEENA V GNNO 16-11-2000

330798867033
07 Indian OPEN SEAT

311008288 111468
JOSHI ADITI 
PRAVIN PRAVIN JOSHI CHETNA JOSHI GNNO 18-02-2002 918169163136 Indian OPEN SEAT

311111406 111469
MAYUR DILIP 
PRATEKI DILIP PRATEKI SARITA PRATEKI STNO 15-04-2000 919850583891 Indian OPEN SEAT

380301928 111477
KARANPREET 
SINGH SAINI

PREET 
MOHINDER 
SINGH NAVJOT BCNO 20-10-2000 919814003872 Indian OPEN SEAT

410208915 111479
LAKSHMI 
PRIYANKA J JAGADEESAN K S LAKSHMI J BCNO 16-02-2001 919626223454 Indian OPEN SEAT

411405852 111482 R PRIYANKA K RAVI R REVATHI BCNO 15-09-2001 919664243684 Indian OPEN SEAT

300311964 111486
VIDITI VIVEK 
NARAYANE

VIVEK 
KESHAVRAO 
NARAYANE

VANITA VIVEK 
NARAYANE SCNO 19-09-2001 919479582860 Indian OPEN SEAT

220101638 111488

KANKROLIYA 
MOHAMMED 
HARIS

KANKROLIYA 
JAKIRBHAI

PARVINBEN 
KANKROLIYA BCNO 26-04-2000 916354079484 Indian OPEN SEAT

280812967 111491 SANA K V MUHAMMED SIHANATH N K BCNO 19-11-1999 917012537092 Indian OPEN SEAT

150232929 111498 RIYA PRASAD JITENDRA PRASAD ANAMIKA PRASAD BCNO 04-03-2001 919798626815 Indian OPEN SEAT

280608112 111500 RASMY NIZAM H A NIZAM SAMEERA NIZAM BCNO 26-05-1998 919562688167 Indian OPEN SEAT

200118439 111512 NIKKY KUMARI NAVEEN PRASAD SHOBHA RANI BCNO 08-08-1999 919625058808 Indian OPEN SEAT
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160115119 111513
VINAY 
CHOPRA

MUNISH KUMAR 
CHOPRA SEETA CHOPRA GNNO 24-11-1999 918607241147 Indian OPEN SEAT

160104842 111525 DIKSHITA
SUDARSHAN 
KUMAR ALPNA BCNO 28-05-2000 919416311115 Indian OPEN SEAT

410209953 111527 IPSITA ANAND
NAVANEETHAN 
ANAND GEETA ANAND GNNO 10-10-2001 919435274851 Indian OPEN SEAT

380400347 111532 MANJOT KAUR RANJIT SINGH GAGANDEEP KAUR GNNO 31-07-2000 919815483202 Indian OPEN SEAT

280309023 111535
LAMIYA 
THAZNI C S T A SAKKEER HUSAIBA P H BCNO 25-05-2000 918593085116 Indian OPEN SEAT

200112753 111538
RAVEENA 
SINGH GITENDRA SINGH NEELAM SINGH BCNO 30-12-1999 918447631397 Indian OPEN SEAT

390106041 111540
SAKSHI 
SUNARIWAL

GOPI LAL 
SUNARIWAL GEETA DEVI SCNO 23-11-2001 919799584540 Indian OPEN SEAT

390342547 111541 MUSTAK KHAN ASEEN KHAN RAHMATEE BCPH 01-05-1997 919929903965 Indian OPEN SEAT

280707451 111544 SAMAL T SAM SAM THOMAS MANJU SAM GNNO 14-09-2000 918156829701 Indian OPEN SEAT

460826267 111546
ANIRUDDHA 
MONDAL

BANSARI MOHAN 
MONDAL JHUMUR MONDAL SCNO 03-02-2001 919382559595 Indian OPEN SEAT

311101028 111547

SHELKE 
ABHISHEK 
SUNIL SUNIL SHELKE SANGITA SHELKE BCNO 18-01-2000 917719090873 Indian OPEN SEAT

410301542 111550
BALAVENKATR
AGAVAN R RAMESH G SANKARY G GNNO 01-08-2001 917760989316 Indian OPEN SEAT

200119464 111551 MONIKA ASHOK KUMAR AMRESH SCNO 09-04-2000 919868042241 Indian OPEN SEAT

390500746 111553
KHYATI 
SHARMA

RAMAKANT 
SHARMA SHASHI SHARMA GNNO 08-09-2000 919413275947 Indian OPEN SEAT

390327436 111554
FATIMA 
ZOHRA AIJAZ AHMAD NASREEN PRAVEEN BCNO 26-05-2000 919012580792 Indian OPEN SEAT
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160101388 111558
TAMANPREET 
KAUR SODHI

JASJIT SINGH 
SODHI ARVINDER KAUR GNNO 07-09-2000 919418274334 Indian OPEN SEAT

280105025 111565 SREEBHAGYA S C G SREEKUMAR SREELEKSHMI P G GNNO 15-09-2000 919446163137 Indian OPEN SEAT

280802656 111569
ADARSH P 
SURESH SURESHKUMAR P PRIYARANI N SCNO 13-05-2001 919446112424 Indian OPEN SEAT

200153150 111571 ABHA BANSAL RAKESH BANSAL PREETI BANSAL GNNO 17-11-2001
102699104610
26 Indian OPEN SEAT

310100309 111579
RADHAKRISHN
A DHAKANE

NAVNATH 
DHAKANE SULBHA DHAKANE BCNO 10-02-2000 918378002605 Indian OPEN SEAT

300101700 111582
DHARMESH 
NARWARE

VIJAY KUMAR 
NARWARE DURGA NARWARE BCNO 25-09-2001 919165488167 Indian OPEN SEAT

460902636 111583
SIDDHANT 
SAHA DULAL SAHA CHANDANA SAHA GNNO 24-01-2001 919435595469 Indian OPEN SEAT

410200091 111587
KRITHIKKUMA
R V VIJAYAKUMAR A BRINDHA N V BCNO 25-01-2001 919976164286 Indian OPEN SEAT

200133541 111589 ROHAN DHAR
PRASANTA 
RANJAN DHAR RINKU DHAR GNNO 29-11-1999 918486090129 Indian OPEN SEAT

390505561 111595
MEGHA 
KESHRI

SURESH PRASAD 
KESHRI SIMA KESHRI BCNO 06-04-2001 919337440339 Indian OPEN SEAT

311805783 111611

ASWANI 
MONISHKUMA
R VEERUMAL VEERUMAL SHANTI GNNO 13-01-2001 919881867824 Indian OPEN SEAT

410105202 111612 S KARTHIK G SHIVKUMAR S VIJAYALAKSHMI BCNO 29-11-2001 919962446646 Indian OPEN SEAT
270507183 111618 SHILPA MALLINATH MALLAMMA BCNO 22-11-2001 919686312269 Indian OPEN SEAT

280609970 111623
ESSAKI 
MUTHU SANKAR PUSHPALATHA N BCNO 16-02-1999 918281089443 Indian OPEN SEAT

140300802 111627
SABARNA 
DHAR

PRADIP KUMAR 
DHAR SHAMPA DHAR SCNO 01-12-1999 917636871374 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120506687 111633 PULYALA AJAY
PULYALA 
JAMPAIAH PULYALA PULAMMA SCNO 16-01-2000 919652385639 Indian OPEN SEAT

120403675 111634

GOPAL BALA 
MURALI 
KRISHNA

NOSAGARA 
DODDAIAH 
GOPAL GOWDA GOPAL GNANAMBA BCNO 07-06-2001 918500050574 Indian OPEN SEAT

410608281 111635 AISHWARYA N NARKEERAN B MAHESWARI N BCNO 03-09-2000 919944840702 Indian OPEN SEAT

410602035 111637 KANIMOZHI S SEENICHAMY P MURUGARANI S SCNO 19-06-2000 919443501878 Indian OPEN SEAT

300201720 111638 SAGAR
RAVINDRA 
KUMAR BAGHELA DURGESH BCNO 17-05-2000 919414737845 Indian OPEN SEAT

300501449 111640
MANOJ 
BISWAS DEEPAK BISWAS TULSHI BISWAS SCNO 14-10-1998 919064495885 Indian OPEN SEAT

120508547 111645
CHENGI 
MAHESH

CHENGI 
HEMASUNDAR CHENGI MALLISWARI SCNO 26-05-1999 919121487626 Indian OPEN SEAT

120100731 111649
PUVVADA 
JUHITHA

PUVVADA 
SITARAM

PUVVADA VENKATA 
LAKSHMI EWNO 17-09-2002 919291607393 Indian OPEN SEAT

311014702 111653

PRISHA 
SUMEDHA 
REDDY 
SARELLA S K KIRAN REDDY SAILAJA GNNO 19-09-2001 917799213283 Indian OPEN SEAT

120513349 111654
BUNGA 
PAVANI

BUNGA SYAM 
KUMAR

BUNGA LAKSHMI 
KANTHA SCNO 10-06-2000 919666760539 Indian OPEN SEAT

120509821 111655
MIDATANI 
SAHITHI

MIDATANI 
RAMANUJA RAO MIDATANI PRAMEELA BCNO 09-05-2000 919948460582 Indian OPEN SEAT

420300242 111658 GUNDU KAVYA
GUNDU 
KOTESHWAR RAO GUNDU SHAILAJA BCNO 21-08-2001 919063604609 Indian OPEN SEAT

410500049 111660 HARI GOKUL V VENKATESAN R SANGEETHA V BCNO 03-11-2000 916383727825 Indian OPEN SEAT
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411402431 111666
MAHALAKSHM
I T R RAVI S THULASI S BCNO 16-03-2001 919952696486 Indian OPEN SEAT

120204453 111668

TEKURI 
SHARON 
ALANKRITHA T SHANKARAIAH B SUVEDAMMA SCNO 11-08-2000 919985343756 Indian OPEN SEAT

270200058 111671
VARDA KIRAN 
CHAUHAN

KIRAN K 
CHAUHAN KRINA K CHAUHAN SCNO 03-11-2001 919886266801 Indian OPEN SEAT

120505791 111672
THIMMAPURA
M RAJESH

T DHONA 
THIMMARAYUDU T SHANKARAMMA BCNO 18-08-2000 919949993869 Indian OPEN SEAT

410801371 111673
NISHANTHKU
MAR A ARUNACHALAM R PONNATHAL A BCNO 27-08-2000 919894437485 Indian OPEN SEAT

410909234 111675 SUGANTHI B
BOOPATHI 
SUNDAR G LATHA M BCNO 09-09-1998 919487066470 Indian OPEN SEAT

120505099 111677 AYELA AJAY
AYELA DAVID 
RAJU AYELA SWARUPA RANI SCNO 09-02-1998 919381424389 Indian OPEN SEAT

120403530 111679
MEKALA 
JAGRUTHI

MEKALA BALA 
MUNAIAH

GOPIDESI KRISHNA 
JYOTHI BCNO 18-06-2002 919440641820 Indian OPEN SEAT

120206739 111681

KONDETI 
RAMYAKRISHN
A

KONDETI 
VENKATANAIDU KONDETI RAMADEVI EWNO 28-08-2001 918317556485 Indian OPEN SEAT

240200806 111684 ADITYA
NARAYAN 
BHAGAT GANGA CHARNI STNO 16-04-1996 918219868438 Indian OPEN SEAT

410102219 111687 S PRADEEP S SEENIVASAN S KALAIVANI SCNO 11-11-2001 917358596294 Indian OPEN SEAT

420301734 111692
DHARAVATH 
SARITHA

DHARAVATH 
SRINIVAS DHARAVATH BUJJI STNO 10-05-2001 919542158625 Indian OPEN SEAT

120106418 111693
SRISAHANA 
DOPPALAPUDI

ANIL KUMAR 
DOPPALAPUDI

RAMA DEVI 
DOPPALAPUDI SCNO 12-11-2000 919492905527 Indian OPEN SEAT

390308772 111697 ANCHAL RANI
GOPAL LAL 
MAHAWAR MANJU MAHAWAR SCNO 12-03-1998 917976847884 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420100997 111699
ASARELLY 
SAITEJA

ASARELLY 
MALLAIAH ASARELLY RAJESHWARI SCNO 14-06-2000 917702328335 Indian OPEN SEAT

390335933 111700
MASTRAM 
MEENA BALDHARI MEENA MANBHAR DEVI STNO 15-10-2001 917375882341 Indian OPEN SEAT

270303957 111701
MANU S 
KUMAR SHRIDHARA N NAVEENA M GNNO 30-11-2000 919353708171 Indian OPEN SEAT

120505318 111704
PATORI SAI 
SREE

P RAVINDRA 
REDDY P BHAGYA LAKSHMI GNNO 24-06-2001 919441950106 Indian OPEN SEAT

160115883 111707
ARPITA 
THAKUR TARLOK KUMAR CHAMPA THAKUR STNO 20-03-2001 919805975698 Indian OPEN SEAT

420502339 111713
PRADEEPA 
INUMULA

PRAKASH 
INUMULA

UDAYA REKHA 
INUMULA SCNO 22-11-2000 919490452460 Indian OPEN SEAT

440821898 111722
SHUBHAM 
KUMAR SATYA PRAKASH RANI SCNO 04-11-2001 917081563926 Indian OPEN SEAT

311209689 111727

BHAISARE 
YOGESH 
BHAGWAN

BHAGWAN 
JANUJI BHAISARE BHAVIKA SCNO 29-11-2000 917083829154 Indian OPEN SEAT

420501668 111728
SUMBI 
AISHWARYA

SUMBI 
PRABHUDAS PODETI SHOBHARANI SCNO 31-12-1998 919701579684 Indian OPEN SEAT

230205813 111730 TAHIR KHAN AHAMAD KHAN JARINA KHAN BCNO 03-02-2000 919414012585 Indian OPEN SEAT

120502019 111732

PERIKE 
JOANNA 
KIRAN

PERIKE YONA 
KIRAN KUMAR SHANTI NIRMALA ROY SCNO 16-08-2002 919848297145 Indian OPEN SEAT

270704483 111734
BASAVARAJ 
BANNIGIDAD NINGAPPA RENUKA SCNO 16-03-2002 919448693044 Indian OPEN SEAT

320103773 111738
THINGREICHO
N R SHIMRAY

NGAZEK R 
SHIMRAY

YAONGAMLA R 
SHIMRAY STNO 11-02-1999 919862153201 Indian OPEN SEAT

390338371 111740

RAHUL 
KUMAR 
SUMAN

SURESH CHAND 
SUMAN LAXMI DEVI SCNO 14-07-1999 916377970684 Indian OPEN SEAT
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281001693 111742
SREELAKSHMI 
P P PRAMOD P S SUDHA S BCNO 24-01-2000 919496717264 Indian OPEN SEAT

420138060 111743 S DIVYA SHEMBELE ASHOK SHEMBELE BHARATHI BCNO 08-11-2001 919440683243 Indian OPEN SEAT

410907688 111747
SRI SUVETHA J 
T

THIRUVENGADA
M S JAYALAKSHMI TV BCNO 21-04-2001 919025555567 Indian OPEN SEAT

311204997 111750
DANGE ANUP 
BHIMRAO BHIMRAO INDUTAI SCNO 30-06-1998 918329189778 Indian OPEN SEAT

120407026 111751
GOLLA 
SNEHALATHA G THIMMAPPA G VENKATALAKSHMI BCNO 17-11-1999 919441190647 Indian OPEN SEAT

410201318 111753 HARITHA C S
SUNDARAMOORT
HI M C ANANTHI S BCNO 29-04-2001 919843088815 Indian OPEN SEAT

200107481 111755 RAZIA ABSAR ABSAR ALAM KAUSARI BEGUM GNNO 02-11-2001 918700140459 Indian OPEN SEAT

420401042 111761
RAMAVATH 
SRAVANTHI

RAMAVATH 
KAILASH RAMAVATH SONY STNO 01-01-2001 918501928295 Indian OPEN SEAT

420124994 111765 JAKKA VISHAL JAKKA GANESH JAKKA JAYASREE BCNO 02-06-1999 917661086364 Indian OPEN SEAT

390506249 111767
AMBAY 
PAREEK

SANWAR MAL 
PAREEK KAMLA DEVI PAREEK GNNO 16-12-1999 919351383839 Indian OPEN SEAT

311519939 111770

AKANKSHA 
ABASAHEB 
CHAUGULE

ABASAHEB 
BAPURAO 
CHAUGULE

MONALI ABASAHEB 
CHAUGULE BCNO 01-11-2000 919822544130 Indian OPEN SEAT

300104576 111774
DEEPANSH 
KUMAR MATE PARASRAM MATE LALITA MATE BCNO 07-09-1998 917898942837 Indian OPEN SEAT

300103717 111775 SAKSHI RAI

DWARKA 
PRASAD 
AHIRWAR BASANTI SCNO 30-06-2001 919981189564 Indian OPEN SEAT

311106684 111779

TAKRANI 
MINAKSHI 
GURDAYAL

GURDAYAL 
TAKRANI KIRAN TAKRANI GNNO 26-09-2000 917517561909 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120205551 111781
SAI CHARITHA 
REDDY M

THIRUMALESWAR 
 REDDY M RADHIKA M GNNO 07-12-2000 917981858576 Indian OPEN SEAT

390101711 111782 VICKY KUMAR
DINESH KUMAR 
SHARMA ARCHANA SHARMA STNO 19-10-1998 918789367833 Indian OPEN SEAT

280408113 111788 ARYA C V
MURALEEDHARA
N C V OMANA BCNO 31-10-2000 919656485784 Indian OPEN SEAT

280101892 111798

ANJALI 
UNNIKRISHNA
N UNNIKRISHNAN BINDU UNNIKRISHNAN GNNO 03-04-2000 919946521501 Indian OPEN SEAT

420132233 111801
KHATROTH 
PRIYA

KHATROTH VIJAY 
KUMAR KHATROTH JHANSI STNO 13-10-2000 919618672863 Indian OPEN SEAT

300310047 111802
HEMA 
LAHARIYA

RAY SINGH 
LAHARIYA ANITA SCNO 31-12-1998 919753407858 Indian OPEN SEAT

270306844 111805

SHIVANAGOU
DA C 
KUNDAGOL

CHANABASANAG
OUDA C 
KUNDAGOL

MANJULA C 
KUNDAGOL BCNO 26-03-2000 917349619313 Indian OPEN SEAT

220801209 111807
ASHVI 
CHANDPARA

CHANDRESHBHAI 
CHANDPARA

SANGITABEN 
CHANDPARA EWNO 11-08-2001 919879653072 Indian OPEN SEAT

420501961 111808
PASUNURI 
SHIVAPRIYA

PASUNURI 
PRASAD

PASUNURI 
SANDHYARANI BCNO 29-06-2001 919948826421 Indian OPEN SEAT

160105147 111811
RAGHAV 
JINDAL ANIL JINDAL RAMAN KANTA GNNO 15-11-2000 917807385945 Indian OPEN SEAT

120200429 111818
DAYALA 
PRIYANKA

DAYALA 
RAMAKRISHNA 
RAO

DAYALA MARY 
MARGREAT SCNO 23-06-2001 916300213025 Indian OPEN SEAT

280702497 111821 LIYA T J JOLLICHEN T S LISSAMMA JOLLICHEN GNNO 23-05-2000 919656073885 Indian OPEN SEAT

160100407 111824
ARUSHI 
DOGRA PRADEEP KUMAR ANJNA KUMARI SCNO 06-02-2000 917018648608 Indian OPEN SEAT

270709394 111828 K S SUDEEP
SOMASHEKHARA 
K S T SHIVALINGAMMA BCNO 16-10-2001 919164918066 Indian OPEN SEAT
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440705625 111829 AKRITI NIGAM
HARI MOHAN 
NIGAM VEENA NIGAM EWNO 05-10-1998 918957793020 Indian OPEN SEAT

390322967 111830 PALAK LADHA BASANT LADHA NEELIMA LADHA EWNO 07-02-2001 917999968969 Indian OPEN SEAT

390305327 111831
AANCHAL 
BHATEJA

ANUPAM 
BHATEJA MANJU BHATEJA EWNO 30-01-2000 919829260377 Indian OPEN SEAT

311510830 111834

GAIKWAD 
SANKET 
RAMESH

GAIKWAD 
RAMESH BANSI

GAIKWAD SAVITA 
RAMESH BCNO 21-01-2001 919423210748 Indian OPEN SEAT

300101302 111839
SHRADDHA 
CHATURVEDI

VINOD 
CHATURVEDI PRAMILA CHATURVEDI EWNO 12-06-2001 919630724395 Indian OPEN SEAT

120108040 111841

MANDAPALLI 
ADINARAYANA 
 RAO

MANDAPALLI 
SUBBA RAO MANDAPALLI SREEDEVI BCNO 10-03-2002 919885688622 Indian OPEN SEAT

420502727 111854
DIGUVA 
VYSHNAVI

DIGUVA 
HARINATH DIGUVA KALYANI BCNO 04-04-2000 916301587913 Indian OPEN SEAT

280106032 111860
HARIVISHNU C 
B C K BABY MINI S GNNO 29-11-1999 919995222261 Indian OPEN SEAT

310913621 111865

NAGRE 
ARUNDHATI 
JAGANNATH JAGANNATH SANGITA BCNO 27-05-1999 918600985723 Indian OPEN SEAT

440600276 111866 KM ANCHALA
MADHAU 
KUMAR VYAS RUKMANI GNNO 17-04-1997 917340006074 Indian OPEN SEAT

120300698 111868
SHAIK 
ANEESHA

SHAIK SANDANI 
BASHA SHAIK SHAHEEDA BCNO 22-08-2001 918639536814 Indian OPEN SEAT

140213529 111870
MOSHIL 
DANGSHAWA

MOPHOM 
DANGSHAWA TEDAR DANGSHAWA STNO 26-08-2000 918119087670 Indian OPEN SEAT

440804765 111872 POOJA GUPTA
JAWAHAR 
PRASAD GUPTA ANITA GUPTA BCNO 23-12-2001 919520784838 Indian OPEN SEAT
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230205094 111877 NITIKA DHARAMVIR SATWANTI SCNO 29-05-2001 919992839751 Indian OPEN SEAT

460300196 111878
SAHIFA 
NAGMA RAIHAN ALI NURI FATEMA BCNO 03-07-2000 919932838236 Indian OPEN SEAT

420137118 111882 K SAIPRIYA

K 
CHANDRASHEKAR 
 REDDY K KAVITHA EWNO 21-02-2002 917794909099 Indian OPEN SEAT

380202692 111884
VIKRAM 
GOYAL SUDHIR KUMAR SARITA GOYAL GNNO 14-03-2001 917814921265 Indian OPEN SEAT

390353605 111890 VIKRAM MADAN LAL DURGI DEVI STNO 06-07-2001 919001089181 Indian OPEN SEAT

380101148 111891
MANKIRAT 
SINGH SARAN GURPREET SINGH SUKHRAJ KAUR BCNO 29-07-2001 919815212234 Indian OPEN SEAT

120516478 111893

VANKA 
LAKSHMI 
LALITHA 
AMRUTHA VANKA PAPA RAO VANKA HIMA BINDU EWNO 18-10-2000 919346155444 Indian OPEN SEAT

460801825 111897
HRIDDHIMAA
N BURMAN

KINGSUK 
BURMAN SONALI BURMAN SCNO 24-07-2000 919163838548 Indian OPEN SEAT

120401913 111898

YENTRAKAYAL
A YAGNA 
NARAYANA

Y VENKATA 
RAMANA Y SARASAMMA SCNO 03-11-1998 916301772219 Indian OPEN SEAT

390342209 111899
TUSHAR 
TAILOR PRATHVI RAJ RENU BALA BCNO 25-06-1999 917891852816 Indian OPEN SEAT

310980443 111900

KHANDARE 
SEJAL 
SAHEBRAO SAHEBRAO VARSHA SCNO 26-06-1999 919067880966 Indian OPEN SEAT

420126340 111903
DHANAVATH 
KRISHNA

DHANAVATH 
VENKATESHWARL
U DHANAVATH SAVITHRI STNO 02-03-1999 919553736882 Indian OPEN SEAT

270307968 111905 DIVYA VK VEERASHETTY NAGAMMA BCNO 21-04-2000 919008094104 Indian OPEN SEAT
120402321 111909 V S VINDHYA V HARIKRISHNA V THANUJA EWNO 03-08-2002 919704960834 Indian OPEN SEAT
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300202346 111911

ARVIND 
KUMAR 
VERMA

KHAIRU LAL 
VERMA GUDDI BAI SCNO 22-05-1998 918094950178 Indian OPEN SEAT

440305247 111912
NIKHIL 
VARSHNEY

SUSHIL KUMAR 
VARSHNEY KALPANA GUPTA GNNO 05-01-2001 918077451282 Indian OPEN SEAT

441003231 111918
SANKALP 
SHARMA

RAVI KUMAR 
SHARMA PRATIMA SHARMA GNNO 20-04-2001 919402988758 Indian OPEN SEAT

420128357 111920
GUNDAGANI 
TEJASWI G BUCHI BABU G SWARUPA BCNO 03-06-2001 919989163166 Indian OPEN SEAT

120600635 111928 ABIN K JOY K Y JOY JESSY JOY BCNO 10-02-2001 919440878368 Indian OPEN SEAT

310305686 111933

GULHANE 
TEJASHREE 
MANGESH MANGESH SARVESHA GNNO 21-09-2001 918788843412 Indian OPEN SEAT

311009987 111934

PRANAV 
MANISH 
DOSHI MANISH DOSHI NANDITA DOSHI GNNO 16-10-2001 919869444282 Indian OPEN SEAT

120606793 111935
REDDI 
MONICA

REDDI KRISHNA 
MURTHY REDDI RAMAVATHI BCNO 06-08-2001 919491957429 Indian OPEN SEAT

410123598 111936 K R KIRTHIGA A RAMASAMY B R THILAGAVATHI BCNO 09-07-2001 919712984307 Indian OPEN SEAT

380200768 111938
PRACHI 
AGGARWAL

KAMAL 
AGGARWAL BHAWNA AGGARWAL EWNO 14-01-2001 919462671685 Indian OPEN SEAT

120302463 111944
DEGA 
SURENDRA

DEGA 
PEDANARAYANA

DEGA VENKATA 
LAKSHMI BCNO 12-08-2002 918096393164 Indian OPEN SEAT

170305235 111948 KIRAN EKKA
SHIV KUMAR 
PRASAD HARYALI EKKA STNO 01-07-2000 919669044759 Indian OPEN SEAT

311105320 111952
RIYA NATTHU 
JARONDE

NATTHU 
MAHADEO 
JARONDE

JYOTI NATTHU 
JARONDE SCNO 23-11-2000 919527302090 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311208240 111955
PATEL WASIM 
MOHIYODDIN MOHIYODDIN RUKSANA BEGAM EWNO 01-03-2001 919730788655 Indian OPEN SEAT

160100142 111962
VASUDHA 
PRADHAN SANJAY PRADHAN PRAMODINI PRADHAN GNNO 18-07-2000 919467200444 Indian OPEN SEAT

441001202 111964 RICHA SUNIL KUMAR ANJUSHA GNNO 04-07-2000 919402004029 Indian OPEN SEAT

420302558 111970

GADESI 
MAMATHA 
SREE

GADESI 
NAGARAJU GADESI NAGAMANI SCNO 12-11-1999 919848481087 Indian OPEN SEAT

230205363 111971 YASHASVI TAK JITENDER TAK LALITA TAK GNNO 24-10-1999 919521683074 Indian OPEN SEAT

380203168 111976

HIMANGINI 
SINGH 
SHEKHAWAT

MAHENDRA 
SINGH 
SHEKHAWAT RITU RATHORE GNNO 27-11-2000 919414550100 Indian OPEN SEAT

270224921 111978 SHASHANK K VEERANNA K M KAVYA BCNO 05-08-2000 918867311965 Indian OPEN SEAT

450101640 111981
AVNISH 
SHARMA

GUNANAND 
SHARMA SHEETAL SHARMA GNNO 10-02-2001 919412525795 Indian OPEN SEAT

280700448 111983
JESWIN V 
LUKOSE V J LUKOSE THANKAMMA LUKOSE GNNO 19-06-1999 919633640449 Indian OPEN SEAT

200106793 111988
BINAY 
SAURABH

RAGHUNANDAN 
YADAV ANITA DEVI BCNO 01-07-1998 917065100144 Indian OPEN SEAT

420201958 111992
DEVULAPALLI 
SUSHMA

DEVULAPALLI 
RAMAKRISHNA DEVULAPALLI KAVITHA BCNO 29-07-2001 919490050719 Indian OPEN SEAT

420125454 111993

VISHLAVATH 
GANESH 
RAHUL

VISHLAVATH 
SHANKER VISHLAVATH POORNA STNO 29-01-1999 919908506224 Indian OPEN SEAT

411002492 111994 SUVETHA D DURAISAMY S PUGAZHARASI D BCNO 06-01-2001 918940974723 Indian OPEN SEAT

270307537 111998 H M SUPRIYA

H M 
SHIVAMURTHAIA
H H M SUMANGALA GNNO 16-04-2000 919880175974 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120501813 111999
EDIGA 
YASASWINI

EDIGA 
NAGENDRA

YERRAMALA SYAMALA 
DEVI BCNO 13-07-2000 919381393486 Indian OPEN SEAT

280806002 112001 A R GAYATHRI
RADHAKRISHNAN 
M BABY JALAJA K V SCNO 23-03-2001 918089394825 Indian OPEN SEAT

311124457 112002
AASTHA 
INDURKAR

MANOJ S 
INDURKAR

BHAWANA M 
INDURKAR SCNO 02-10-2000 918329948645 Indian OPEN SEAT

120608446 112003
PASALA 
ANEELA P DEVUDU P VENKATA LAXMI BCNO 09-07-1999 919963021209 Indian OPEN SEAT

280815565 112007
SNEHA 
LAKSHMI M

SURESH KUMAR 
M REENA K BCNO 03-04-1999 919037850080 Indian OPEN SEAT

390322079 112012
CHANDRAKAL
A GUDESARIA

OM PRAKASH 
GUDESARIA GODAWARI DEVI SCNO 16-01-1999 919414527112 Indian OPEN SEAT

300102064 112020
HARSHIT 
BISWAS HEMANT BISWAS JYOTI BISWAS EWNO 20-09-1999 919993182399 Indian OPEN SEAT

300304586 112022 ASTHA GAWAI
NEELKANTH 
GAWAI SUNITA GAWAI SCNO 24-05-1999 919109878888 Indian OPEN SEAT

311212163 112024
BHALERAO 
SAKSHI VIJAY VIJAY ARCHANA BCNO 09-07-2000 919423444685 Indian OPEN SEAT

410904812 112026 RAMYA K KAMATCHI M UMARANI K BCNO 20-12-2000 918056542907 Indian OPEN SEAT

300304206 112034
MOHIT 
PATIDAR VIJAY PATIDAR ANITA PATIDAR BCNO 15-03-1999 919770756004 Indian OPEN SEAT

460201422 112035
NEHA 
BHARGAVI

LADI 
BALAKRISHNA LADI SOUDAMINI GNNO 24-02-2000 917339998689 Indian OPEN SEAT

120107469 112036
BANDI VAMSI 
KRISHNA BANDI PEDDIRAJU

BANDI 
MALAKONDAMMA SCNO 27-07-2001 919505370551 Indian OPEN SEAT

120609683 112037
K SINDHU 
ALEKYA K V R MURTY K KEERTHI GNNO 07-07-2001

552689024955
26 Indian OPEN SEAT

120102330 112038

MANCHALA 
LAKSHMI 
SRIRAM

MANCHALA 
MALLIKARJUNA 
RAO

MANCHALA 
SIVAKUMARI BCNO 08-07-1999 918464038726 Indian OPEN SEAT
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281114500 112039
HARI GOVIND 
A R T S RAMESH ASHA K S GNNO 27-01-2000 919447244353 Indian OPEN SEAT

390354847 112046

SUDHIR 
MOHANPURIY
A RADHESHYAM PHOOLI DEVI SCNO 10-03-2001 918502988320 Indian OPEN SEAT

420502637 112050
NAGULAPELLY 
GEETHA

NAGULAPELLY 
ASHOK

NAGULAPELLY 
SATHAMMA BCNO 01-10-2001 919704899527 Indian OPEN SEAT

170300884 112056 MEGHA PATRA
MAKHAN LAL 
PATRA BALKUMARI PATRA STNO 18-01-2002 917646880778 Indian OPEN SEAT

230201484 112060 SURAJ KUMAR SATISH LALITA BCNO 07-12-1999 918368899425 Indian OPEN SEAT

300306384 112074 ALFIYA CHHIPA NAEEM SHABINA CHHIPA BCNO 21-04-1998 917000192125 Indian OPEN SEAT

160114094 112084 PRERNA
PREHLAD KUMAR 
KHANDUJA RAJNI NAGPAL GNNO 03-08-2000 917428669867 Indian OPEN SEAT

280803197 112088
SANGEETHA N 
V SATHYAN N V SUNITHA P BCNO 02-03-1998 919447261905 Indian OPEN SEAT

440202677 112095
ARCHITA 
SRIVASTAVA

AMBRISH KUMAR 
SRIVASTAVA NANDINI SRIVASTAVA GNNO 12-11-1999 919731926532 Indian OPEN SEAT

280301822 112098
KRISHNA 
PRIYA K P K N PRADEEP UJITHA M U BCNO 13-12-1999 919446717451 Indian OPEN SEAT

390408163 112100 RITIK GEHLOT NARESH KUMAR MAINA DEVI SCNO 16-05-1998 918112234878 Indian OPEN SEAT

120202968 112101 SHAIK SABIYA

SHAIK 
MOHAMMED 
SHAREEF

SHAIK MUNTAZ 
BEGUM BCNO 16-01-2000 919966544087 Indian OPEN SEAT

150222223 112103
RAJYABHISHEK 
 SINGH

RAKESH KUMAR 
SINGH SUNITA SINHA GNNO 05-09-1998 918507290334 Indian OPEN SEAT

160102604 112108
SURAJ SINGH 
RAWAT

PARTAP SINGH 
RAWAT SEEMA GNNO 13-09-1998 917009021189 Indian OPEN SEAT
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281003620 112113 SHERIN S SHOUKATH ALI S BEENA C BCNO 19-01-2000 919495484869 Indian OPEN SEAT
310901879 112115 SHWETA SANTOSH KAVITA BCNO 31-07-2000 919920357243 Indian OPEN SEAT

311400229 112121

YADAV VIKAS 
RAJESH 
KUMAR RAJESH KUMAR PARAMSHEELA GNNO 18-06-1996 919619493747 Indian OPEN SEAT

390325561 112123
KAUMUDI 
KUMAWAT

MAHESH KUMAR 
KUMAWAT USHA KUMAWAT GNNO 27-10-2002 919414991868 Indian OPEN SEAT

420505157 112124
BUREDDY 
SHRAVYA

BUREDDY 
BUCHAIAH BUREDDY VIJAYALAXMI BCNO 15-10-2000 919848475679 Indian OPEN SEAT

200127803 112126 AAYUSH GARG SANJU GARG MONA GARG GNNO 04-09-2000 918368501199 Indian OPEN SEAT

220100367 112130

KHATRI 
MAITRAYEE 
DINESH

KHATRI DINESH 
MANHARLAL KHATRI JIGNA DINESH GNNO 25-06-2001 919662048410 Indian OPEN SEAT

200142099 112133
TANUJA 
CHAUHAN VINOD KUMAR URMILA SCNO 15-09-1999 919899147872 Indian OPEN SEAT

270226003 112134 ANUSHA B S
SHANKAREGOWD
A B C MAMATHA BCNO 31-07-2000 919741828296 Indian OPEN SEAT

410900837 112140 PRASANTH GOVINDAN AMUTHA BCNO 31-08-2000 918610012122 Indian OPEN SEAT

120300976 112141

KUCHIPUDI 
NAVYAHASWI
KA

KUCHIPUDI 
RAJASEKHAR KUCHIPUDI GAYATHRI BCNO 05-02-2002 919848619717 Indian OPEN SEAT

120511852 112148

GOGULA 
NAAGA SASI 
PAVAN 
KUMAR

G MARUTHI 
KUMAR G SREE LAKSHMI BCNO 01-08-2001 918501013933 Indian OPEN SEAT

120404642 112149
KALAHASTI 
PAVANI

KALAHASTI 
SREENIVASULU KALAHASTI ARUNA BCNO 25-08-2001 919966479375 Indian OPEN SEAT

160100660 112154 YENU ARYA NARESH CHAND SHIMLESH DEVI SCNO 10-05-2001 917589125285 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120108043 112163

JADA 
THANMAI 
SREE

JADA 
VENKATARAMAN
A JADA RANI BCNO 25-05-2002 919866401319 Indian OPEN SEAT

300500636 112167

MITESH 
KUMAR 
PRAJAPAT

KISHORE 
PRAJAPAT MANJU BCNO 09-02-2001 917389741119 Indian OPEN SEAT

200124361 112169
PRITYUSH 
KUMAR BAL KRISHANA USHA KOLI SCNO 26-01-2000 919968604298 Indian OPEN SEAT

280711311 112171
AISWARYA 
LAKSHMI S SURESH BABU A D SYAMALA SURESH BCNO 20-06-1999

973894468447
38 Indian OPEN SEAT

440107701 112175
NISHANT 
SINGH BHATI

LOKESH SINGH 
BHATI SUNITA BHATI GNNO 19-10-2001 919457871685 Indian OPEN SEAT

310404010 112176

SAWAI 
HRISHIKESH 
SANTOSH SANTOSH PRATIBHA EWNO 29-11-2000 919422022511 Indian OPEN SEAT

410203632 112179 KISHANA M J
MANGALA S 
JAYAPAL SUJATHA J BCNO 29-12-2000 919566896092 Indian OPEN SEAT

440400147 112182
FIRDAUS 
BANO

SHUKUR 
MOHAMMAD YASMIN BANO GNNO 05-03-2001 919811622676 NRI OPEN SEAT

150103859 112184
ABHIJEET 
SINGH HARPAL SINGH SUMAN SINGH SCNO 29-07-1996 918884966644 Indian OPEN SEAT

390315572 112185
NAVEEN 
KUMAR BHOOP SINGH SUMAN DEVI SCNO 26-07-1997 918955397994 Indian OPEN SEAT

390306921 112186
PANKAJ 
MEENA

RAMPRASAD 
MEENA KISHNI DEVI STNO 15-10-2001 919968003814 Indian OPEN SEAT

380501335 112194
ISHMEET 
KAUR GREWAL

SUKHWINDER 
SINGH GREWAL PUSHPINDER KAUR GNNO 05-10-2000 919781996040 Indian OPEN SEAT

440812619 112196
ABHISHEK 
VERMA JAG RAM VERMA DAYAWATI VERMA BCNO 14-03-1997 919580321812 Indian OPEN SEAT

200141061 112197 ANU OM KUMAR BABITA EWNO 20-04-1998 918130881097 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120512274 112198
DEGA THEJAA 
SHREE

D SRINIVASULU 
REDDY P SIRISHA GNNO 29-07-2001

690094400769
00 Indian OPEN SEAT

150218664 112203
ANAMIKA 
ANAND

MADHUSUDAN 
PRASAD LALITA DEVI SCNO 14-12-2001 916204855931 Indian OPEN SEAT

311100965 112209

LAKHE 
NACHIKET 
VIJAY VIJAY LAKHE NITA LAKHE BCNO 09-05-2001 917875898450 Indian OPEN SEAT

160113478 112211
MADHAV 
ARYAN GOYAL ARUN GOYAL NEERU GOYAL GNNO 30-08-2000 919634510681 Indian OPEN SEAT

420104850 112222
KANDIKONDA 
SWATHI

KANDIKONDA 
BICHAIAH GOUD KANDIKONDA ARUNA BCNO 25-08-2001 919490020508 Indian OPEN SEAT

420110304 112226
MUNI 
VAISHNAVI

MUNI LAXMAN 
RAO MUNI ANDALU GNNO 14-06-1996 919100381351 Indian OPEN SEAT

390400065 112231
DIPESH 
KUMAR DABI

KISHORE KUMAR 
DABI REKHA DABI SCNO 06-09-2001 919414207221 Indian OPEN SEAT

281115860 112232
FIDHA 
SALAHUDEEN SALAHUDEEN A ZEENATH AMAN S BCNO 06-07-2000 919496811983 Indian OPEN SEAT

120203045 112237
TADIPIGARI 
HARSHITHA T SURYA PRASAD T HEMA LATHA BCNO 10-06-2000 919703393854 Indian OPEN SEAT

281104681 112239 AMAL AJAY AJAYA KUMAR N ANUPAMA S BCNO 09-06-2002 918281648182 Indian OPEN SEAT

200130937 112241
MANISHA 
SINGH SHEEL MOHAN DAS RAJESHWARI SCNO 07-10-1999 919871101321 Indian OPEN SEAT

310905540 112246

SALSUNDAR 
ASHWINI 
SAMBHAJI

SALSUNDAR 
SAMBHAJI 
KONDUJI

SALSUNDAR LATA 
SAMBHAJI BCNO 09-10-2001 919423144935 Indian OPEN SEAT

270200558 112249
PARASHURAM 
PAI

SHANTHARAM 
PAI RENUKA S PAI GNNO 31-10-2001 919757022996 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120106623 112254
TADIMARRI 
BHARGAVA

T 
VENKATARAMAN
A T DHANALAKSHMI BCNO 19-08-2002 919550853595 Indian OPEN SEAT

270225133 112257 CHAITRA M MAHADEVAIAH D VASANTHA D BCNO 03-05-2000
011996062401
19 Indian OPEN SEAT

311123572 112259
ABHIJEET 
GAJBHIYE

TUKARAM 
GAJBHIYE HARSHIKA GAJBHIYE SCNO 29-10-1998 917974023244 Indian OPEN SEAT

420400158 112262 NAKKA ANJALI
NAKKA CHANDRA 
SEKHAR NAKKA BABITHA BCNO 19-06-2001 918008093595 Indian OPEN SEAT

270603189 112265
SANJU S 
GADAD

SANGAPPA 
GADAD SHARADHA BCNO 08-02-2001 917676536761 Indian OPEN SEAT

311700316 112275

SAMBHAR 
NIRAJ 
RAVINDRA RAVINDRA SHARADA BCNO 29-01-2001 917972901560 Indian OPEN SEAT

280602782 112279 GREESHMA S
RADHAKRISHNAN 
K SUMA S BCNO 05-08-2000 919562787899 Indian OPEN SEAT

270807823 112281
NISHKALA S 
KUMAR KUMAR S KOMALA M P GNNO 23-12-2000 917899078051 Indian OPEN SEAT

120500505 112285
YEDDU 
VANDANA

YEDDU RANGA 
RAO YEDDU RANGAMMA BCNO 03-09-1999 919866111571 Indian OPEN SEAT

440707367 112286
AMITA 
DWIVEDI A K DWIVEDI MUNIYAN DWIVEDI GNNO 12-05-1999 919795722448 Indian OPEN SEAT

220105220 112288 SANYA KUMAR
CHANDRA 
MOHAN KUMAR MEENU KUMAR GNNO 23-06-2001 919824003589 Indian OPEN SEAT

120600819 112289
TANDRANGI 
PRASANTH

TANDRANGI 
SRINIVASA RAO

TANDRANGI RADHA 
MANI BCNO 29-12-2000 918712778929 Indian OPEN SEAT

270701313 112307
RAGHAVENDR
A N NARASIMHAPPA K SHARADA BS BCNO 26-08-2001 919731346775 Indian OPEN SEAT

311602315 112310

SALUNKHE 
TEJAS 
RAJARAM RAJARAM KOKILA GNNO 28-04-2001 918308158451 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311000175 112312 WINSTON WALTER JOSEPHINE GNNO 04-12-2001 918424056704 Indian OPEN SEAT

411403716 112313
POOJA DEVI G 
U GOVINDARAJU R UMA MAHESWARI P BCNO 12-01-2002 919486202072 Indian OPEN SEAT

311510556 112319

PABALKAR 
RUJUTA 
RAMESH RAMESH MADHAVI GNNO 23-08-2000 919881107309 Indian OPEN SEAT

300100792 112321
PRASHANT 
SEN KALICHARAN SEN SANDHYA SEN BCNO 26-09-1999 919587169852 Indian OPEN SEAT

390350148 112323 TRIPAL RAM BIRBAL RAM MEERA DEVI SCNO 10-03-2000 919783963364 Indian OPEN SEAT

411204122 112324
THABIYA 
BANU R RABEEK RAJA A FATHIMA R BCNO 19-11-1999 916369073280 Indian OPEN SEAT

120105255 112327

POLEBOINA 
VENKATA SAI 
SARAN

POLEBOINA 
BHUPALUDU POLEBOINA LAKSHMI BCNO 07-11-2000 919502756994 Indian OPEN SEAT

280610090 112328
DEVIKA 
PRASAD PRASAD P SHYLA K PONNAN BCNO 27-08-1999 919656398849 Indian OPEN SEAT

390305113 112330
RITIK KUMAR 
MEENA

MITTHU LAL 
MEENA SAJANA DEVI MEENA STNO 29-05-2002 916375965131 Indian OPEN SEAT

390204474 112346
RAHUL 
PANWAR

LEELADHAR 
PANWAR SAROJ PANWAR SCNO 12-12-2000

177895710817
78 Indian OPEN SEAT

360406756 112347
BEHERA 
RAJNANDINI

SUDHAKAR 
BEHERA HEMALATA SAHOO SCNO 27-04-2000 919348412742 Indian OPEN SEAT

460801721 112348
MIR MONIRA 
KHATUN MIR MONSUR ALI MAHFUZA KHATUN EWNO 03-11-1998 918697966014 Indian OPEN SEAT

280308486 112354
SHAFC 
SULTHANA M I CIRAJ T S SHAFEENA BCNO 29-05-2002 919847419100 Indian OPEN SEAT

300105254 112359
AKANKSHA 
AHIRWAR DALPAT SUSHEELA SCNO 24-01-2002 917770806966 Indian OPEN SEAT

420201031 112360
GUNTAKA 
RAVALI

GUNTAKA 
ANJANEYULU GUNTAKA SHARADA BCNO 20-11-2000 918328078037 Indian OPEN SEAT
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300500665 112365 NEHA TATWAL MUKESH TATWAL YASHODA TATWAL SCNO 16-09-1999 919425091591 Indian OPEN SEAT

311119186 112374 JEESHAN ZOYA ABDUL BHASIR SHAHEDA KHAN GNNO 13-11-1999 919039352628 Indian OPEN SEAT
440803836 112383 ANSHIKA RAJ AJAY KUMAR ANITA SCNO 16-05-1999 918005489177 Indian OPEN SEAT

440900958 112385
HIMANSHU 
CHOUHAN SUSHIL CHOUHAN JYOTI CHOUHAN GNNO 03-06-1999 919758466236 Indian OPEN SEAT

420300832 112391
BANOTH 
PAVANI

BANOTH 
SUGREEVA

BANOTH 
BHAGYAVATHI STNO 05-08-2000 919989348952 Indian OPEN SEAT

390514719 112397

KOMAL 
KUMARI 
MEENA

SHEETAL PRASAD 
MEENA BARFI MEENA STNO 10-10-2002 919414572816 Indian OPEN SEAT

230205319 112398 ISHA YADAV VINOD KUMAR SAVITA YADAV BCNO 21-11-2000 917056254005 Indian OPEN SEAT
380100038 112403 TANISHA VINEY KUMAR VIDUSHI GNNO 14-10-2001 918727885777 Indian OPEN SEAT

450106881 112407
KM RUCHI 
NEGI

BIRENDRA SINGH 
NEGI SAMPATI DEVI GNNO 25-06-1999 917830014433 Indian OPEN SEAT

280201765 112409 MUBASHIRA

MOHAMMED 
SHEREF 
KARAPPAM 
VEETIL SAMIHA BCNO 15-06-2000 917034264701 Indian OPEN SEAT

281101878 112417 JENI JULIAN JULIAN SUJA BCNO 03-02-1999 919633326548 Indian OPEN SEAT

310801980 112422

BHANDE 
INDRASMITH 
TUKARAM TUKARAM KALPANA BCNO 14-02-2002 917798881578 Indian OPEN SEAT

270702731 112429
DUSHYANTH S 
R RAVI S K DHANALAKSHMI BCNO 02-10-2001 919008189723 Indian OPEN SEAT

311500151 112439
THORAT 
RUTUGANDH DEVENDRA SUREKHA SCNO 24-08-2001 917719940767 Indian OPEN SEAT

200158362 112443
ANKITA 
SULANIYA

RAMDAYAL 
MEENA KANTA DEVI STNO 10-04-2002 919413447493 Indian OPEN SEAT

440905324 112444
ARYAMAN 
SINGH SUDHIR KUMAR PRABHA SUMAN SCNO 10-06-2000 919412837277 Indian OPEN SEAT
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240100695 112446
SHAGUN 
VERMA SUNIL VERMA SAPAN VERMA STNO 15-09-2001 919418083015 Indian OPEN SEAT

160100970 112453
SHRISTI 
SHARMA

HARI SHANKAR 
SHARMA VIJAY LAXMI SHARMA GNNO 15-10-1999 919816884332 Indian OPEN SEAT

410210577 112458
GOWRIPRIYAN
KHA A ANBAZHAGAN R AMIRTHAVALLI K BCNO 20-04-2002 918072809040 Indian OPEN SEAT

311102264 112459
ASHWINI 
AMRU RAJU AMRU USHA AMRU GNNO 11-04-2002 918329750432 Indian OPEN SEAT

280905405 112467
SAHDA 
YASMEEN ABOOBACKER VP AMINA K BCNO 28-06-1999 919495492552 Indian OPEN SEAT

420129221 112469
KOTNAK 
HARSHITHA

KOTNAK 
SUDHAKER KOTNAK SAROJA STNO 24-02-2002 919492970160 Indian OPEN SEAT

150241767 112486 AYUSH RAJ SANJAY PRASAD APARNA KUMARI GNNO 01-10-2001 919006520817 Indian OPEN SEAT

440400421 112492 MITALI GOEL
ASHOK KUMAR 
GOEL PARUL GOEL GNNO 22-01-2001 918077020281 Indian OPEN SEAT

440101404 112495
DHEERAJ 
KUMAR SINGH JANMED SINGH VIBHA DEVI SCNO 06-07-2001 919917184016 Indian OPEN SEAT

280611057 112496
CHRISTIN 
VARGHESE C GEEVARGHESE SHEEJA KUNJAPPAN GNNO 29-09-1999 919947302264 Indian OPEN SEAT

200113624 112503
MAYANK 
MISHRA

RADHA MOHAN 
MISHRA BANDANA MISHRA EWNO 24-07-2000 919910214479 Indian OPEN SEAT

270708852 112506

PURVI 
RAMESH 
JAGAPUR RAMESH PRAMODINI GNNO 21-04-2001 919448406366 Indian OPEN SEAT

420114873 112509

TUMULU 
PRANAY 
KUMAR

TUMULU 
RAJMOHAN RAO SITARA CHOUDHURY GNNO 19-03-2001 919701185818 Indian OPEN SEAT

390503670 112511
SHRISTI 
KASHYAP SUSHIL KASHYAP KUSUM KASHYAP BCNO 10-04-1999 919424255074 Indian OPEN SEAT

Page 3030 of 7016



LIST FOR EIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR STRAY VACANCY UG 2019 (OPEN SEAT)
Rollno Rank Name FatherName MotherName CandCat Dob mobileNo Nationality AppliedCounselling

311013489 112516
SHETTY ANUJ 
UMESH UMESH SHASHI GNNO 20-07-1998 919820298452 Indian OPEN SEAT

450301292 112521
MOHAMMAD 
AHMED

MOHAMMAD 
IRSHAD SHAH JAHAN BCNO 06-12-1998 919870748152 Indian OPEN SEAT

390512873 112522 SHALINI SINHA
ARBIND KUMAR 
SINHA MADHURI SINHA EWNO 02-08-2000 917667150048 Indian OPEN SEAT

410117325 112526 S SRINIDHI S SANKAR S SANTHINI GNNO 11-04-2002 919444235841 Indian OPEN SEAT

200116111 112532 MADIHA SHAMIM PARVEZ
FATMA MEHAR 
SULTANA BCNO 16-09-2000 917838803714 Indian OPEN SEAT

270708140 112538

RAVI M 
HIREHANAMA
NNAVAR

MUDAKANAGOU
DA SUVARNA BCNO 21-12-2000 918431216016 Indian OPEN SEAT

270505707 112543
SHAIKH 
SAWOOD DAWOOD SAB GOUSIYA BEGUM BCNO 21-01-2001 917337874400 Indian OPEN SEAT

460401873 112544 RAIMI NAYAK
SUJIT KUMAR 
NAYAK BIPASA NAYAK GNNO 23-03-2001 917001595057 Indian OPEN SEAT

360302140 112552
P MADHU 
CHANDA P GAGAN BIHARI P SUSMITA SCNO 07-03-2001 918249454598 Indian OPEN SEAT

281106187 112557 ASHIMA V P VIJAYAKUMAR PRASANNA BCNO 03-04-2000 916238628255 Indian OPEN SEAT

420108794 112558
BURGULA 
VAISHNAVI BURGULA SHEKAR BURGULA HYMAVATHI BCNO 04-04-2002 919640024232 Indian OPEN SEAT

420101866 112571
VOLLADAM 
DEVASRINU

VOLLADAM 
RAJESHWAR VOLLADAM PADMA BCNO 15-12-2000 919553057224 Indian OPEN SEAT

420123060 112574

RONALD 
WESLEY 
MEKALA

NIREEKSHANA 
RAO MEKALA SUMATHI MEKALA SCNO 15-12-1998 919490464456 Indian OPEN SEAT

420129846 112583

KRISHNA 
GANESH 
BHARADWAJ 
JONNAVITHUL
A SRINIVAS SOMA SUNDARI GNNO 27-06-2001 918790493601 Indian OPEN SEAT
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310414164 112585

JADHAV 
KARTIK 
DADARAO

JADHAV 
DADARAO JADHAV JAYSHREE GNNO 25-11-1999 917219047655 Indian OPEN SEAT

390300391 112590
BINIT KUMAR 
SINGH

PRABHU NATH 
SINGH INDU SINGH GNNO 03-07-1995 917430819121 Indian OPEN SEAT

310412276 112591

BHADRE 
MANJUSHA 
RAMRAO RAMRAO BHADRE SUREKHA BHADRE BCNO 14-09-1999 917038189102 Indian OPEN SEAT

120203920 112593 S SPANDANA S SHALEMRAJU S PUSHPALATHA SCNO 17-05-1999 919912535480 Indian OPEN SEAT

120604537 112594
YARLAGADDA 
JEESHITHA

YARLAGADDA 
CHINA BABU

YARLAGADDA VIJAYA 
BHARATHI SCNO 28-12-2000 919247363678 Indian OPEN SEAT

410117911 112599 ANUSHYA R M RAJESH V ANANDHI BCNO 20-01-2001 919444253617 Indian OPEN SEAT

420101592 112600
BANDARI 
DHANUSHA

BANDARI 
VENKATESHAM BANDARI LAXMI BCNO 06-07-2001 918978558947 Indian OPEN SEAT

240103082 112604
MAHIMA 
THAKUR

JAI CHAND 
THAKUR SANTOSH THAKUR STNO 07-11-1999 919459848156 Indian OPEN SEAT

220104095 112606
DHRUV 
PATHAK

RAJKUMAR 
PATHAK NEELAM PATHAK GNNO 11-05-2002 918000333651 Indian OPEN SEAT

120511644 112609

MUSTURU 
KOTI 
CHANDRAMO
ULI

LATE M 
ESWARAIAH M JYOTHI BCNO 07-03-2000 919949903552 Indian OPEN SEAT

120406216 112611
SAKEPURAM 
SAI AMSASRI

SAKEPURAM 
CHANDRASEKHAR

SAKEPURAM 
NAGESWARAMMA BCNO 25-08-2001 919848517707 Indian OPEN SEAT

440716426 112617
ASHUTOSH 
PRIYADARSHI JWALA PRASAD LILAWATI SCNO 06-12-1996 918400777699 Indian OPEN SEAT

120101658 112619
KUNTALA 
BABU BHUVAN

KUNTALA RAMA 
KRISHNA KUNTALA ANITHA BCNO 01-05-2002 919491120550 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420105284 112620 SHIVANI KARRI
SRINIVASA RAO 
KARRI SASIREKHA KARRI BCNO 02-06-2001 917893294108 Indian OPEN SEAT

300103067 112623 RITIK SINGH AJAY SINGH NEETU SINGH SCNO 14-08-2001 918529467451 Indian OPEN SEAT

440702674 112625 NITYA MISRA
RAJENDRA 
KUMAR MISRA NEERAJ MISRA GNNO 18-08-2000 919721628807 Indian OPEN SEAT

420102285 112626
SURAM 
ROHITH

SURAM 
RAJESHWAR SURAM VASANTHA STNO 31-08-1998 919908378367 Indian OPEN SEAT

380302255 112631
DILDEEP 
SINGH RAJU

LUKHVINDER 
SINGH KIRANDEEP KAUR SCNO 22-10-1999 919530968801 Indian OPEN SEAT

270234470 112633
SOUMYASHRE
E S

PARAVATH 
REDDY S KAVITHA S GNNO 26-04-2000 919449432280 Indian OPEN SEAT

311516665 112635

KULLOLLI 
SNEHAL 
ASHOK ASHOK KULLOLLI SADHANA GNNO 24-06-2000 918007633952 Indian OPEN SEAT

150231039 112637 RAVI KUMAR
DINESH KUMAR 
SAH LALTI DEVI STNO 17-04-1998 919887827679 Indian OPEN SEAT

460809994 112641
PRAYUKTA 
DEY GOPAL CH DEY BULBUL DEY BCNO 14-02-2000 917755916027 Indian OPEN SEAT

311508873 112642

KULKARNI 
MRUNMAI 
SUJEET SUJEET KULKARNI GAYATRI DESAI GNNO 14-09-2000 919552537405 Indian OPEN SEAT

300203620 112644
RITIK 
DADORIYA

LAKHAN SINGH 
DADORIYA BASANTI DADORIYA SCNO 24-04-2001 917566413127 Indian OPEN SEAT

120512583 112647
MASIMUKKU 
VAISHNAVI

M SIVA 
SURYANARAYANA M VEDAVATHI BCNO 25-12-1999 919100452571 Indian OPEN SEAT

360415016 112653
ANWESHA 
TUNGA

SUBHRAKANTI 
TUNGA PUSPASHREE TUNGA GNNO 21-04-2000 919437084845 Indian OPEN SEAT

120200510 112656
SHAIK ATTAR 
ZOHRASABA

SA 
NYAMATHULLA SA AYISHA BCNO 26-10-2001 919848232766 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120405838 112658
C S KAVYA 
SREE C S SREEDHAR C S VIJAYA EWNO 22-02-2002 919885743340 Indian OPEN SEAT

200158977 112664 ANAND RAJ PRAMOD KUMAR SUNITA DEVI BCNO 23-09-1998 918278654735 Indian OPEN SEAT

310202599 112666

AWARE 
SAKSHI 
RAVINDRA RAVINDRA DIPALI BCNO 14-03-2001 919922118103 Indian OPEN SEAT

420134029 112668
MOOD 
PRUDHVIRAJ

MOOD 
RAMCHANDER MOOD LAXMI STNO 31-10-1999 919573077135 Indian OPEN SEAT

200149115 112670 AASTIK ASHOK KUMAR SHASHI RANI SCNO 29-08-1998 918168399846 Indian OPEN SEAT

140212808 112671
SHILSHI 
PREMSON SS THAMSHOT JV SHANGRIOM STNO 10-12-1998 919774327650 Indian OPEN SEAT

221000418 112672
AKSHAT NIKET 
SHAH

NIKET 
MANHARLAL 
SHAH

DIPTI NIKETKUMAR 
SHAH GNNO 01-02-2001 917046853235 Indian OPEN SEAT

440715891 112677 RITESH RAW
RAM AWATAR 
RAW ANITA DEVI SCNO 16-05-1999 919559546087 Indian OPEN SEAT

120405888 112679

KURAKULAPAL
LI 
VISHNUVARDH
AN

KURAKULAPALLI 
VENKATESULU

KOTHAPALLI 
DHANALAKSHMI SCNO 11-07-2001 916305718816 Indian OPEN SEAT

120606918 112681

ADARI 
TANMAYEE 
MARY

ADARI BUNNI 
ANIL KUMAR

TAMALAPAKULA 
PRISCILLA BHAGYA 
LATHA BCNO 11-12-2001 918978021325 Indian OPEN SEAT

390400440 112683
ARVIND 
CHOUHAN NEMA RAM SITA CHOUHAN SCNO 17-01-2000 919772443811 Indian OPEN SEAT

420123087 112685
MUTTABOINA 
ANISHA

M RAMESH 
KUMAR S PREMALATHA SCNO 18-09-2000 919247865703 Indian OPEN SEAT

200100621 112686 HEENA SAINI
RAMESHWAR 
SAINI RAJBALA BCNO 18-04-1995 917503199601 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120611067 112689
KOVVURI 
ADITHI REDDY

KOVVURI 
SURENDRA 
REDDY

KOVVURI MADHURI 
REDDY EWNO 04-05-2001 919177902289 Indian OPEN SEAT

390328140 112694
RAJABABU 
GURJAR

RAKESH KUMAR 
GURJAR ANITA DEVI BCNO 01-01-2000 919799039020 Indian OPEN SEAT

320102089 112695 DAIHRII SAYINI A DAIHRII A SAZA STNO 27-08-1998 917005050979 Indian OPEN SEAT

410113918 112697
SEATHAL DEVI 
A ANNAMALAI S GOMATHY D GNNO 07-12-2000 919942174921 Indian OPEN SEAT

311004874 112698

ASHUTOSH 
CHANDRAKAN
T 
VISHWAKARA
MA

CHANDRAKANT 
SARAJU 
VISHWAKARMA

CHANDRAKALI C 
VISHWAKARMA GNNO 10-06-2001 918850057103 Indian OPEN SEAT

160110355 112702
ROBIN 
DHIMAN VINOD DHIMAN INDU BALA SCNO 26-10-2000 919816614221 Indian OPEN SEAT

420126591 112703
BHOPLE 
VAISHNAVI BHOPLE RAMU BHOPLE BHAGYA BCNO 31-07-2001 919441231727 Indian OPEN SEAT

420200581 112706
YERRARAPU 
SHRAVANI

YERRARAPU RAVI 
KUMAR YERRARAPU MANJULA BCNO 02-11-2000 919505012299 Indian OPEN SEAT

280812712 112710
AISWARYA 
MANI A K MANI A K PRAMEENA M C GNNO 30-05-2000 919496922191 Indian OPEN SEAT

311125510 112714
RUTUJA 
KIRPANKAR

LAXMIKANT 
KIRPANKAR KIRAN KIRPANKAR BCNO 09-02-2002 919823383001 Indian OPEN SEAT

410106705 112718 AHALYA S SETHURAMAN N GOHILAVANI M BCNO 24-09-2001 916382916317 Indian OPEN SEAT

230203655 112722
RAHUL 
KUMAR

RAVINDER 
KUMAR POONAM DEVI GNNO 24-11-2001 919729141824 Indian OPEN SEAT

310206284 112730

KHODKE 
TEJAS 
DNYANDEO

KHODKE 
DNYANDEO 
VITTHALRAO SAVITA BCNO 12-01-1999 917447689411 Indian OPEN SEAT
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440510512 112731
SUDHEER 
KUMAR GOPAL PRASAD SHEELA DEVI SCNO 05-07-1999 918052883685 Indian OPEN SEAT

220102749 112732
MAYANK 
SANKLECHA

MAHAVIRCHAND 
SANKLECHA SARLADEVI SANKLECHA GNNO 21-08-1999 917434867065 Indian OPEN SEAT

300100232 112733 SUFIYA SAIMA MOBEEN KHAN SHARINA SHAHEEN GNNO 01-04-1997 917470482230 Indian OPEN SEAT

120301813 112738

PERNATI 
PRUDHVI 
RAHUL

PERNATI 
VENKATA 
RAMANAIAH PERNATI MAMATHA SCNO 21-05-2000 919441863822 Indian OPEN SEAT

120303737 112748
PATHIVADA 
JAHNAVI

PATHIVADA 
RAMA RAO PATHIVADA SUNITHA BCNO 24-01-2001 919676982349 Indian OPEN SEAT

270216763 112750
BANADEVI 
BHAPRI SHIDLINGAPPA KAMALA GNNO 20-04-1998 917353464749 Indian OPEN SEAT

120508523 112758
MALLA 
TEJASWINI

MALLA 
SURENDRA BABU

MALLA NAGA KANTHA 
MANI EWNO 14-02-2001 919666678889 Indian OPEN SEAT

280309608 112759 JEMI EASSI K GEORGE EASSI TRESA EASSI BCNO 16-02-2000 919497635095 Indian OPEN SEAT

300104563 112767
MAITRI 
CHOUREY SURESH CHOUREY RAKHI CHOUREY SCNO 15-02-1999 919131811864 Indian OPEN SEAT

440818753 112768 ANSHRA
MOHAMMAD 
AIRAJ SIDDIQUI SAMEENA GNNO 03-09-1999 919935885806 Indian OPEN SEAT

450105392 112771
PRIYANKA 
MANDAL

DASHRATH 
MANDAL PARBATI MANDAL BCNO 27-03-1997 919557572262 Indian OPEN SEAT

270231047 112775 RAVIKUMAR ADAPPA SHASHIKALA BCNO 27-01-2001 919148679191 Indian OPEN SEAT

120509256 112782
AMRUTHAPAL
LI NITISH

A 
SURYANARAYANA A SANTHI KUMARI BCNO 05-09-2000 919553301515 Indian OPEN SEAT

200106762 112785
JYOTI 
PANCHAL

RAJKUMAR 
PANCHAL SHANNO PANCHAL BCNO 02-01-1994 919971087547 Indian OPEN SEAT

240204169 112787 RAJNI BHAG CHAND ANITA SCNO 12-08-1999 919459795920 Indian OPEN SEAT

120402337 112792
PUTTAREDDY 
GAYATHRI

P MUNI KRISHNA 
REDDY P DANA LAKSHMI BCNO 30-06-2001 919490941181 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420117731 112797
MADDURI 
MAHESH BABU

MADDURI RAVI 
SHANKER MADDURI APARNA BCNO 16-09-2002 918331862895 Indian OPEN SEAT

410911681 112800 ANUBALA K L
LAKSHMANAMOO
RTHY M THAMILSELVI R BCNO 10-12-2000 919842597221 Indian OPEN SEAT

411203419 112801
BHARANI 
SHREE A ANANTHAN P JAYAPRADHA A BCNO 11-02-2001 919842060487 Indian OPEN SEAT

200146710 112808 RIYA MALIK JASMER MALIK POONAM MALIK GNNO 16-04-2001 918607092558 Indian OPEN SEAT

120506272 112811

GADDAM 
VAMSI 
KRISHNA

GADDAM 
JANARDHAN 
REDDY

GADDAM 
PARAMESWARI GNNO 29-08-2000 919493823955 Indian OPEN SEAT

310413687 112812
ANUSHKA 
SANJAY NIKAM

SANJAY 
MADHAVRAO 
NIKAM SHILPA SANJAY NIKAM GNNO 20-10-2000 918275322794 Indian OPEN SEAT

120201696 112813
SATHARLA 
GAYATHRI S GOKARI M VIJAYA LAKSHMI BCNO 25-10-2001 919441733605 Indian OPEN SEAT

200130676 112814
PRACHI 
RAGHAV

VINOD KUMAR 
RAGHAV KAMLESH RAGHAV SCNO 15-05-2000 919818038631 Indian OPEN SEAT

270201921 112818
ALEENA ELISA 
THOMAS THOMAS SAMUEL JESSY THOMAS BCNO 16-12-2000 919731887377 Indian OPEN SEAT

200145611 112826
SNEHA 
KUMARI HARI KISHAN PUSHPA BCNO 18-06-1998 919718145798 Indian OPEN SEAT

120203070 112829

RANGA 
GAGANA 
MADHURI

RANGA LAKSHMI 
NARAYANA

BEJJALA 
SULOCHANAMMA BCNO 11-09-2000 919533155389 Indian OPEN SEAT

410111564 112830

GAYATHIRI 
KRISNA 
KUMAR KRISHNA KUMAR SAMBOORNAM GNNO 22-05-2000 917395948868 Indian OPEN SEAT

130101112 112832 KEPANG TATIN TAKI TATIN MONJULI ERING TATIN STNO 08-05-2000 919436896791 Indian OPEN SEAT
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310900691 112840

PATIL 
PRANITA 
TEJRAO TEJRAO PRATIBHA BCNO 14-09-1999 918600121286 Indian OPEN SEAT

420203074 112843
POSHAVENA 
GAYATRI

POSHAVENA 
SHANKER POSHAVENA SHARADA BCNO 08-12-2000 919177363577 Indian OPEN SEAT

420137007 112846 G MAHESH G MALLAPPA G NAVITHA BCNO 02-07-2001 919492830198 Indian OPEN SEAT

311800518 112848

BHATIA 
KHUSHI 
PARMANAND

BHATIA 
PARMANAND BHATIA MEENA GNNO 07-10-2000 917719875474 Indian OPEN SEAT

310301389 112865

RAKSHA 
SANDEEP 
INGOLE SANDEEP INGOLE VAISHALI INGOLE BCNO 16-08-2001 919422157928 Indian OPEN SEAT

160113802 112866
AMANDEEP 
SINGH GURPAL SINGH HARPREET KAUR BCNO 12-11-1999 918437824801 Indian OPEN SEAT

120603637 112869
GADIPI 
MADHULIKA GADIPI GOPI OGGI SUJATHA SCNO 29-09-2001 919849992628 Indian OPEN SEAT

411006228 112871
SIVADARSHNE 
K G GOWTHAMAN K S KAMATCHI C BCNO 09-07-2001 919443488158 Indian OPEN SEAT

410610209 112881
SUBIKSHAA N 
N

NEELAKANDAN N 
R GOWRI N N BCNO 30-01-2001 919245180690 Indian OPEN SEAT

411405441 112890
SHYAM KEVIN 
S SEBASTIAN L PREMILA IGNATIOUS J BCNO 22-11-2001 919443489891 Indian OPEN SEAT

270400083 112891
PRATIBHA S 
KORIGOUDAR

SHIDDANAGOUD
A S KORIGOUDAR GIRIJA BCNO 19-10-2000 919731540750 Indian OPEN SEAT

410600103 112892
MAHESHWARI 
J R

RADHAKRISHNAN 
J R HEMA M K G BCNO 05-07-2000 919443883403 Indian OPEN SEAT

280813523 112894
NEHA ANN 
GEORGE

GEORGE C 
JOSEPH DEEPA GEORGE GNNO 16-06-2000 919447134470 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420123159 112895

KHAJA 
THOUHIDUDDI
N

KHAJA 
MUJAHIDUDDIN SADIYASULTANA BCNO 03-12-2001 919397617823 Indian OPEN SEAT

380500828 112903
RITU KUMARI 
MEENA

MURARI LAL 
MEENA KOMAL MEENA STNO 17-08-2001 918427683875 Indian OPEN SEAT

270209504 112909 D RAAGHAVI
M 
DHANASEKARAN SHANTHAKUMARI GNNO 31-10-2000 919110896211 Indian OPEN SEAT

200159161 112913
PAWAN 
KUMAR DEVA RAM CHUKA DEVI BCNO 17-03-2000 919015804501 Indian OPEN SEAT

420200188 112925
SALENDRA 
AMULYA

SALENDRA 
NARENDER SALENDRA RAMA DEVI BCNO 31-08-2001 919542629978 Indian OPEN SEAT

390362609 112929 RAHUL MEENA
DHARAMVEER 
MEENA LOHDISEE DEVI STNO 08-08-1998 918440871127 Indian OPEN SEAT

410901046 112937 NEHAA K KARTHIKEYAN D GOMATHY G GNNO 01-04-2002 919443680524 Indian OPEN SEAT

120513371 112939

BELLAM 
MERCY 
HARSHITHA

BELLAM SURYA 
BABU P N S DEVIKA RANI SCNO 10-05-2000 919573782246 Indian OPEN SEAT

310306993 112943

YANPALLEWAR 
 SHRUTEE 
SUSHIL SUSHIL VAISHALI GNNO 24-10-2001 919423126372 Indian OPEN SEAT

410606504 112944 SARIKA M MANOHARAN V UMA MAHESWARI R BCNO 10-04-2000 919965757754 Indian OPEN SEAT

410604390 112945
SUNITHA DEVI 
P PALANIVEL S VANAJA RANI P BCNO 16-08-2000 917010856903 Indian OPEN SEAT

120506863 112948

THOTA 
MONISH 
KUMAR

THOTA RAJANI 
KUMAR THOTA SUBHASHINI EWNO 03-05-2001 919550169649 Indian OPEN SEAT

390312592 112956 RAHUL MEENA
DHARMRAJ 
MEENA PREM BAI MEENA STNO 07-05-2001 919783611149 Indian OPEN SEAT

170304085 112965 NIDHI ADWANI DR T C ADWANI SHOBHA ADWANI GNNO 09-05-2001 919425260041 Indian OPEN SEAT
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300301957 112967
NEETA 
BOPCHE

HUPENDRA 
BOPCHE GAYATRI BOPCHE BCNO 21-04-2000 918770432157 Indian OPEN SEAT

300501621 112970
RITIK 
GURNANI

RAM KUMAR 
GURNANI SONI GURNANI GNNO 13-03-2000 919806036001 Indian OPEN SEAT

310907491 112971

NILGAR 
ABHISHEK 
MURGYEPPA MURGYEPPA ANJALI BCNO 02-05-2000 917666776417 Indian OPEN SEAT

390517460 112973
SUKHSENA 
KUMARI RADHESHYAM PREMA MEENA STNO 04-08-1996 919509275075 Indian OPEN SEAT

420105847 112979

SHAIK 
NASHITA 
TABEEN SHAIK SANDANI

SHAIK KAREEMUN 
SULTANA GNNO 05-06-1999 916301242918 Indian OPEN SEAT

280101537 112988
PALLAVI 
PANKAJ PANKAJAN V S RANI S BCNO 18-04-2000 918921413022 Indian OPEN SEAT

200132876 112989
HIMANSHI 
YADAV

MAHABIR SINGH 
YADAV SAVITA YADAV BCNO 09-11-1998 919810523057 Indian OPEN SEAT

200150577 112991
DHRUV 
SHARMA

VIDHYA 
SHANKAR 
SHARMA POONAM SHARMA GNNO 25-04-2002 919897737850 Indian OPEN SEAT

311004891 112994 NIMRA ANSARI
MUZAFFAR 
ANSARI FARHAT ANSARI GNNO 21-11-2000 919920785763 Indian OPEN SEAT

441104540 112996
AWNISH 
KUMAR ASHOK KUMAR VIJAYLAXMI DEVI SCNO 05-10-2001 917081029274 Indian OPEN SEAT

120405084 112998
P DIVYA 
BHARADWAJ P GIRIDHAR P SIREESHA EWNO 19-06-1998 919347987887 Indian OPEN SEAT

420502042 113000

KOTTE 
MUKTHI 
CHANDANA KOTTE PRAVEEN KOTTE KAVITHA SCNO 07-12-2000 918897893189 Indian OPEN SEAT

120504589 113001

LADDIKA 
LAKSHMI 
DURGA MANI 
JYOTHI

LADDIKA 
LAKSHMI PATHI 
RAO LADDIKA SUSEELA BCNO 08-01-2000 916302988422 Indian OPEN SEAT
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380202609 113003 ADITI
CHANDER 
MOHAN VIRPAL KAUR SCNO 27-12-2001 919815951047 Indian OPEN SEAT

270214495 113009

NISCHITHA 
RAGHAVENDR
A

RAGHAVENDRAPR
ASAD C N

SOWMYA VENKAT 
RAMAN GNNO 18-05-2000 918296605018 Indian OPEN SEAT

280905822 113010 GAYATHRI N
SUGUNAPRAKASH 
 K MINI N GNNO 29-12-2000 919894380234 Indian OPEN SEAT

390301499 113015 ARCHI GUPTA MAHESH GUPTA SHASHI GUPTA GNNO 16-07-2001 919460936964 Indian OPEN SEAT

280700336 113022
DONCY 
DOMINIC KP DOMINIC ALICE DOMINIC GNNO 16-09-2000 918547532187 Indian OPEN SEAT

410203788 113025 LOKESHWAR S SARAVANARAJA P SANTHI P BCNO 14-10-2000 919384907433 Indian OPEN SEAT

230103876 113026

KUMARI 
UMANG 
BHARTI PRATAP SINGH SEEMA BHARTI SCNO 06-01-2002 919813165042 Indian OPEN SEAT

160100198 113031 PRATIBHA ATAM PARKASH ASHA RANI SCNO 15-07-2002 919729568025 Indian OPEN SEAT

120607243 113033
KILLANA 
SUJANA

KILLANA 
RAMBABU

KILLANA 
SUBHALAKSHMI BCNO 29-04-2001 919491808053 Indian OPEN SEAT

270224794 113042 AKSHAY V VIJAY KUMAR M MAMATHA K T GNNO 27-07-2001 919844789224 Indian OPEN SEAT

140210440 113046

MAYANGLAM
BAM 
NODIYACHAN
D SINGH

M NILAKANTA 
SINGH M SARMILA DEVI SCNO 03-08-1999 919856432220 Indian OPEN SEAT

170201148 113049
PADMANABH 
MENON SATISH MENON RAJSHREE MENON GNNO 05-09-2000 919425542296 Indian OPEN SEAT

200130797 113054 ROSE MITTAL VIJAY MITTAL SHIVANI MITTAL GNNO 10-11-1999 919999200989 Indian OPEN SEAT

281114088 113055
GOPIKA 
HARSHAN V HARSHAN V GEETHA S GNNO 29-11-1999 919946888620 Indian OPEN SEAT

280808521 113056
ROOBI 
MYMOON

MUHAMMED 
ASHRAF AYSHA BCNO 06-11-1999 919497205630 Indian OPEN SEAT
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410206494 113064 NAMRITHAA S SS SRINIVASAN S RAJA RAJESWARI GNNO 12-07-2000 916369359953 Indian OPEN SEAT

311506727 113068
YASH SUNIL 
PATIL SUNIL RASHMI BCNO 03-04-2002 919850520530 Indian OPEN SEAT

410100891 113070 GAURAV R K S RAGUNATHAN P D GOWRI GNNO 11-03-2002
881397910188
13 Indian OPEN SEAT

460102228 113079
SUBARNO 
CHAKRABORTY

SUDARSHAN 
CHAKRABORTY

BAISAKHI 
CHAKRABORTY GNNO 12-12-1998 918240216506 Indian OPEN SEAT

200103135 113083 VIKAS SAINI MUKESH KUMAR BABITA SAINI BCNO 26-01-2001 917404846454 Indian OPEN SEAT

410610526 113084
JONES RAJI P 
M PAUL RAJ S MARY I BCNO 02-01-2001 919443577727 Indian OPEN SEAT

120301012 113087
BEJAWADA 
VYSHNAVI BEJAWADA RAVI

BEJAWADA 
CHENNAMMA BCNO 23-11-2000 918985474460 Indian OPEN SEAT

120605398 113089

MANOHAR 
KOMMANAMA
NCHI

S B BHASKARA 
SARMA 
KOMMANAMANC
HI

S V SATYAVATHI 
KOMMANAMANCHI GNNO 01-12-2000 917675956846 Indian OPEN SEAT

440818211 113092 PALAK PAL
RAJ BAHADUR 
PAL RAJ KUMARI PAL BCNO 26-06-2000 919198163043 Indian OPEN SEAT

280702815 113100
ANJU SUSAN 
ALEX

ALEXANDER K 
ALEXANDER PREETHA C PHILIP GNNO 09-04-2000 919745849862 Indian OPEN SEAT

281100431 113109
KRISHNAPRIYA 
 R M

RADHAKRISHNAN 
G S MINI R NAIR GNNO 13-02-2000 919400874522 Indian OPEN SEAT

311015833 113125

PRAKSHITA 
AWDHESH 
SINGH AWDHESH SINGH PUSHPLATA SINGH BCNO 19-10-1998 919653325203 Indian OPEN SEAT

270807126 113126
GAGANGOPAL 
G GOPALACHAR A SUDHAMANI BCNO 22-02-2001 919880897165 Indian OPEN SEAT

390343496 113130
HEMLATA 
MEENA

MADAN LAL 
MEENA SUNITA MEENA STNO 24-12-2000 919694262549 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390505718 113134 PURVI SETHI NARENDRA SETHI RASHMI SETHI GNNO 22-11-2000 918131917224 Indian OPEN SEAT

380201260 113135
SUHANI 
KATARIA SATISH KUMAR SUMAN BALA GNNO 30-11-2002 919915721405 Indian OPEN SEAT

420106122 113136
SREE BALA 
DAMISETTI

R K SATYA 
NARAYANA 
MURTHY D MAHALAKSHMI D GNNO 12-08-2002 919866472369 Indian OPEN SEAT

460809978 113143
DEBJYOTI 
CHOUDHURY

DULAL 
CHOUDHURY KABITA CHOUDHURY SCNO 25-09-1997 918670990888 Indian OPEN SEAT

311304767 113146

TASKAR 
PAYAL 
KAILASRAO

TASKAR 
KAILASRAO 
SHIVAJI

TASKAR JYOTI 
KAILASRAO BCNO 20-01-2000 918806825145 Indian OPEN SEAT

390502549 113149
ASTHA 
CHATURVEDI

MUKESH 
CHATURVEDI

ANUPAMA 
CHATURVEDI GNNO 22-01-2001 919602018337 Indian OPEN SEAT

310106341 113151
ASERI NIKHIL 
ASHOK ASHOK SUVARNA SCNO 01-10-2001 919822844042 Indian OPEN SEAT

310503716 113156
BHORE SMITA 
SURESH SURESH LATA BCNO 11-07-2000 919637549682 Indian OPEN SEAT

270223927 113157 DIVYASHREE S SHIVARAJU H ASHWATHAMMA C R BCNO 24-09-2000 917022515841 Indian OPEN SEAT
420110291 113158 A SWATHI A RAVI KUMAR A SUJATHA BCNO 29-10-2000 919440346834 Indian OPEN SEAT

160101420 113163
JASMINE 
MANCHANDA KIRANDEEP SINGH UPNINDERJIT KAUR GNNO 22-10-2000 919417171718 Indian OPEN SEAT

390300643 113164
OMKAR 
MOHIT RAJU PASWAN GUDDI PASWAN SCNO 23-08-2001 916202712968 Indian OPEN SEAT

311006636 113166

MUNTAZIM 
FAHEEM 
SIDDIQUI

FAHEEMUDDIN 
SIDDIQUI JAHANARA EWNO 05-10-2000 919838839828 Indian OPEN SEAT

300300077 113169 SADAF SHEIKH
FAKHRUDDIN 
QURESHI ZEBA QURESHI GNNO 02-09-1999 917000735616 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390323990 113171 DAKSH JOSHI SURESH JOSHI NAVITA PAREEK GNNO 08-04-2000 917976409919 Indian OPEN SEAT

200134081 113172 YASH KAINTH MANISH KUMAR SAVITA BCNO 06-06-2001 919810028893 Indian OPEN SEAT

410702487 113174 BENSHANTH R REGHU RAJAN M
MARY ANDREWS 
PARIMALA B BCNO 22-09-2000 918903584531 Indian OPEN SEAT

280807014 113181
NITHYA B 
SATHYAN SATHYAN V BINDU BCNO 05-03-2000 918129840789 Indian OPEN SEAT

260306830 113182 SALONI SUNIL SINGH RIMA SINGH EWNO 13-03-1998 919102160199 Indian OPEN SEAT
380100643 113191 PALVI NARESH KUMAR TRIPTA DEVI BCNO 10-08-2000 918288993736 Indian OPEN SEAT

450100478 113196
AAYUSHI 
AMOLI RAKESH AMOLI RAMESHWARI AMOLI GNNO 11-10-2000 916397697162 Indian OPEN SEAT

311110985 113197
SHEWARE 
TEJAS SURESH SURESH VAISHALI SCNO 28-02-2001 918390301048 Indian OPEN SEAT

280703802 113219
SREELAKSHMI 
PREMRAJ PREMARAJAN A LETHAKUMARI K V BCNO 24-10-2000 919495619325 Indian OPEN SEAT

280602406 113224 ANAGHA A
ASWANI KUMAR 
T V ANITHA T RAJ BCNO 19-10-1999 919747696039 Indian OPEN SEAT

270214209 113226 N CHITHRA
H 
NARASIMHAPPA ANJINAMMA STNO 14-09-2001 919620736297 Indian OPEN SEAT

440105729 113230
IFRAH 
ANDLEEB SHARIQ RAIS MAHTAB SHARIQ GNNO 21-07-2000 918077095072 Indian OPEN SEAT

170303222 113233 VINOD KUMAR RAJKUMAR USHA DEVI BCNO 05-06-2001 919024019197 Indian OPEN SEAT
411406537 113238 JAYAPRIYA S SEKAR K BAVANI S BCNO 04-11-2000 916381221841 Indian OPEN SEAT
390400050 113239 RIZWAN ALI NOUSHAD ALI NOORJAHAN BCNO 01-01-1999 919001485566 Indian OPEN SEAT

210103900 113246

SHETTY 
VAISHNAVI 
SADANAND

SADANAND 
SHETTY RATNAVATI SHETTY GNNO 29-12-1999 917038049887 Indian OPEN SEAT

300102717 113256
NIRMAL 
AHUJA MAHESH AHUJA KANTA AHUJA EWNO 02-01-2001 919001455400 Indian OPEN SEAT
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200137884 113259 SNEHA MEHTA
SUSHIL KUMAR 
MEHTA NISHA MOLJOSE BCNO 18-12-2001 919650081465 Indian OPEN SEAT

311300742 113261

ANKITA 
VINAYAK 
SHINTRE

VINAYAK BHIM 
SHINTRE

SUNITA VINAYAK 
SHINTRE BCNO 13-08-2000 918308302824 Indian OPEN SEAT

460401850 113264

PRATYAYEE 
DEB 
PURKAYASTHA

PRABHAT 
RANJAN DEB 
PURKAYASTHA

PRATIMA DEB 
PURKAYASTHA GNNO 24-09-1999 919777912428 Indian OPEN SEAT

200124600 113266
DHRUV 
KUMAR

RAJ KUMAR 
MANJHI SUNITA DEVI SCNO 11-08-2001 918700816651 Indian OPEN SEAT

450202871 113268
AVIRAL 
VATSAL

SURESH KUMAR 
CHAUHAN CHANCHAL LATA EWNO 17-10-2000 918279441926 Indian OPEN SEAT

160107025 113277
ANAMIKA 
CHANDRA

ABHILASH 
CHANDRA

MONICA JAIN 
CHANDRA GNNO 28-02-2000 919711470723 Indian OPEN SEAT

120600122 113280
NIKHIL 
SARIPALLI

VIJAYA KUMAR 
SARIPALLI NAGAMANI SARIPALLI EWNO 10-12-2001 917032069976 Indian OPEN SEAT

281103904 113281
ASWIN L 
MOHAN

MOHANA 
KUMAR M LEENA M D BCNO 17-10-2000 919447461131 Indian OPEN SEAT

280408517 113286 NANMA V HARIDAS K V SINDHU V GNNO 06-03-2002 919847283691 Indian OPEN SEAT

390318747 113290
SAURABH 
TANWAR

SHIV KUMAR 
TANWAR MEENA TANWAR BCNO 18-10-2001 918559882852 Indian OPEN SEAT

310911253 113299
MUNIRA 
FATEMA YOUSUF KHAN TASLEEM BEGUM EWNO 13-10-1997 919763915791 Indian OPEN SEAT

440906042 113301
SIDDHANT 
SHARMA

SIDDHARTH 
SHARMA ANITA PANDEY GNNO 12-06-2000 919837166835 Indian OPEN SEAT

390510749 113306
MANSI 
AGARWAL

PRAMOD 
AGARWAL ASHA AGARWAL GNNO 01-02-2001 919437202827 Indian OPEN SEAT

390333667 113307 SANJANA THOLU RAM KAMLESH DEVI SCNO 08-09-2000 919982670665 Indian OPEN SEAT

300307827 113308
MANAS 
BHAGAT

BHAURAO 
BHAGAT VANDANA BHAGAT SCNO 27-07-1999 919755362303 Indian OPEN SEAT
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150233853 113318 PRACHI
ASHOK KUMAR 
CHOUDHARY SMITA KUMARI GNNO 31-10-2000

401594318340
15 Indian OPEN SEAT

120507477 113320

YERRA 
VENKATA SAI 
RAM

YERRA 
PURANDHAR RAO YERRA AMARA BCNO 27-09-2001 919441554358 Indian OPEN SEAT

410101567 113333
ARCHANA 
SRIRAMULU

BALAJI 
SRIRAMULU SUHASINI SRINIVASAN GNNO 24-12-2001 917358671739 NRI OPEN SEAT

390600076 113343 TEJESVI JOSHI KISHORE JOSHI REENA JOSHI EWNO 04-09-2000 919950116214 Indian OPEN SEAT

410118865 113345
S SHIVANI 
SHARADHA

S S 
SUBRAMANIAN

VIDHYA 
SUBRAMANIAN GNNO 13-03-2001 919600125207 Indian OPEN SEAT

280706318 113351 HELAN SHAJI SHAJI T A SHYLA SHAJI GNNO 01-10-2000 919495506196 Indian OPEN SEAT

281101218 113356
VARSHA 
CHANDRAN JAYACHANDRAN S SREEJA A GNNO 20-08-2000 919995109103 Indian OPEN SEAT

310980628 113362

CHATE 
SHIVANI 
DNYANOBA DNYANOBA SUPRIYA BCNO 31-12-2000 919921369534 Indian OPEN SEAT

390200575 113365
JYOTSNA 
KHATRI BHOJ RAJ KHATRI SUNITA SCNO 30-11-2000 919460443404 Indian OPEN SEAT

170300264 113369
APARAJITAA 
SINHA T S SINHA SHARMISTHA SINHA GNNO 16-07-2000 919752118744 Indian OPEN SEAT

310305611 113377 NEHA MODANI SUSHIL MODANI KALPANA MODANI EWNO 06-04-2000 919156743266 Indian OPEN SEAT
411400140 113378 SUBASHINI M MURUGAN T MEENA M BCNO 04-01-2001 919443035762 Indian OPEN SEAT

360502060 113379
SUBHASMITA 
JENA

RANJAN KUMAR 
JENA SUSMITA JENA GNNO 12-12-2000 919438081940 Indian OPEN SEAT

420119074 113381
RAMDENI 
VIKAS

RAMDENI 
NANDAM RAMDENI PADMA BCNO 14-07-1999 919948752521 Indian OPEN SEAT

280404610 113384
SNEHA 
ANILKUMAR ANILKUMAR P SHEETAL ANILKUMAR BCNO 07-11-2000 919562402942 Indian OPEN SEAT

150103134 113387 AYUSHI SINHA NAWAL KISHOR ANJU SINHA BCNO 01-09-2000 919973614264 Indian OPEN SEAT
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281100506 113393

ARATHY 
UNNIKRISHNA
N N

B UNNIKRISHNAN 
NAIR NISHA M S GNNO 04-12-1999 919747276980 Indian OPEN SEAT

200131054 113398
KANIKA 
SINGHAL

BRIJ MOHAN 
SINGHAL MANISHA SINGHAL GNNO 19-10-2000 919899913641 Indian OPEN SEAT

390401759 113401 HARSH BHATI SAMPAT BHATI SUNITA BHATI BCNO 06-06-2000 917014862927 Indian OPEN SEAT
440301752 113402 PRATIBHA S KUMAR MURATI DEVI BCNO 18-08-1993 918146177366 Indian OPEN SEAT

390410561 113403
HARSHITA 
SHARMA

MAHESH KUMAR 
SHARMA SHANTI SHARMA EWNO 31-07-2000 918432202211 Indian OPEN SEAT

460816186 113406
AVISHAK 
SINGHA

JITENDRA NATH 
SINGHA MANORAMA SINGHA GNNO 20-08-2000 919734451344 Indian OPEN SEAT

200108545 113411 DIVYA SINGH GULAB SINGH SUNITA SINGH BCNO 14-04-1999 919205106594 Indian OPEN SEAT

390506953 113413 PRANJAL ARYA
OM PRAKASH 
ARYA INDIRA ARYA SCNO 15-10-2001 919829578368 Indian OPEN SEAT

200136155 113414 PIYUSH SAGAR JAI DAYAL SAGAR KAVITA SAGAR SCNO 10-09-1999 919599061324 Indian OPEN SEAT

280307589 113415
CHANDNI 
AJAYAKUMAR S AJAYAKUMAR DAHLIA SREEDHAR SCNO 13-04-2000 919447101013 Indian OPEN SEAT

410800264 113420 S B JUHI SRI V BABURAJ P SUDHA BCNO 18-12-2001 919842433347 Indian OPEN SEAT

460810116 113423
AYUSHMAN 
MAJUMDAR

DEBAPRIYA 
MAJUMDAR BARNALI MAJUMDAR GNNO 01-10-2001 919433080273 Indian OPEN SEAT

311216018 113436

KABRA 
AKSHAY 
RAJESH RAJESH KIRAN GNNO 26-10-2000 919975660557 Indian OPEN SEAT

260301225 113437
ROHIT KUMAR 
CHOUDHARY

AJAY KUMAR 
CHOUDHARY REENA CHOUDHARY SCNO 30-05-2000 917909072577 Indian OPEN SEAT

220100361 113441 SAHIL SALVE ARJUN SALVE USHA SALVE SCNO 11-03-1998 919574420204 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280910220 113444

AMEENA 
MUHAMMED 
A

SAIDU 
MOHAMMED A A

NAZEERA SAIDU 
MOHAMMED BCNO 11-09-2000

830494957483
04 Indian OPEN SEAT

311007462 113449

KUSHWAHA 
POOJA 
MOHANLAL

MOHANLAL 
KUSHWAHA

KRISHNADEVI 
KUSHWAHA BCNO 17-03-1998 918828697689 Indian OPEN SEAT

200148060 113450 NEHA
SHI RAMESHWAR 
MAHTO KUMARI TARA RANI BCNO 17-12-1999 917549119745 Indian OPEN SEAT

120106846 113452
ARADADI 
SRINU

ARADADI 
CHINNA 
DHARMA RAO ARADADI LALITHA BCNO 26-05-2000 919849484096 Indian OPEN SEAT

441002020 113455 ANUSHA JAIN MANOJ JAIN ROZY JAIN GNNO 25-01-2001 919205299287 Indian OPEN SEAT

200131769 113457 AYUSHI SINGH
PRADIP KUMAR 
SINGH SMRITI SINGH GNNO 17-07-2000 918178852587 Indian OPEN SEAT

270225572 113460
B RAJAT 
BHASKAR B K BHASKAR B SUMA BHASKAR GNNO 20-09-2001 919844039803 Indian OPEN SEAT

150212328 113463
NEHA 
BHARGAVI RAJIV SINGH SAROJ ROY BCNO 11-06-1999 919939393808 Indian OPEN SEAT

160108522 113464
JATIN 
MADAAN

SURINDER 
MADAAN GEETA MADAAN GNNO 22-11-2001 919915040126 Indian OPEN SEAT

380300377 113467
RAMAN 
ARORA RAKESH ARORA POOJA RANI GNNO 14-01-2000 919876046508 Indian OPEN SEAT

311012627 113471
KAVITA 
PRAVIN JAIN

PRAVIN KARULAL 
JAIN KALPANA PRAVIN JAIN GNNO 03-12-2001 917798939269 Indian OPEN SEAT

200149289 113475
MASOOM ALI 
RAZA SHAUKAT ALI RUKHSANA PARVIN BCNO 28-08-1999 919811262522 Indian OPEN SEAT

440104410 113486
ANANYA 
BHUSHAN

BALENDU 
BHUSHAN

ANUPAMA 
SRIVASTAVA GNNO 11-11-1997 917017950932 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270900997 113487
APEKSH B 
SHETTY

A BALAKRISHNA 
SHETTY SAHANA B SHETTY BCNO 22-01-2002 919964282146 Indian OPEN SEAT

280710562 113490 AKHEELA K
MAMMED 
KOMBAN AMINA K BCNO 02-10-2000 918606164635 Indian OPEN SEAT

120512141 113495
CHIPPALA 
BALA SAI

CHIPPALA 
SAMBASIVA RAO

CHIPPALA NAGA 
LAKSHMI BCNO 07-05-2000 919505958633 Indian OPEN SEAT

220400546 113512
PARMAR 
PARTH

PARMAR 
HASMUKH PARMAR BHARTI BEN SCNO 05-07-2000 919782873525 Indian OPEN SEAT

280304985 113515
SAKSHY 
JOSEPH OUSEPH L SUSAN OUSEPH GNNO 25-12-2001 919562377157 Indian OPEN SEAT

390505666 113519 MANISHA PYARE LAL JATAV KALAWATI SCNO 17-07-2001 919414096082 Indian OPEN SEAT

281210323 113522 ASWANI RAJ P RAJAN P SHEEJA K BCNO 11-03-2001 919447549260 Indian OPEN SEAT

390301821 113529
ROHIT KUMAR 
DUTTA GOUR DUTTA HEMLATA DEVI GNNO 04-05-2000 919576146399 Indian OPEN SEAT

280903831 113531 THASNIYA K ABDULLA K BUSHARA BCNO 25-12-1998 917593909737 Indian OPEN SEAT

440101281 113540
ABHISHEK 
SHARMA

RAJ KUMAR 
SHARMA

CHANDRA KANTA 
SHARMA GNNO 02-07-2000 919719909783 Indian OPEN SEAT

410113287 113555
A J ANTO 
ANISH L ALEXANDER S HELEN JEYA BCNO 27-04-2002 919486455969 Indian OPEN SEAT

300310434 113557
YASHVEETA 
PARE SANDEEP PARE SUSHMA PARE EWNO 04-10-2000 917611176038 Indian OPEN SEAT

410203155 113558
ANISH KUMAR 
K KUMAR K AMRIDHAVALLI K BCNO 02-04-2002 919745441727 Indian OPEN SEAT

220102216 113563

SHAH 
ABHIGNA 
BIPINKUMAR

SHAH 
BIPINKUMAR SHAH LATTABEN SCNO 28-11-2001 919909027288 Indian OPEN SEAT
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460801724 113565
SIDDHARTH 
SAMADDER

SAILEN 
SAMADDER

RUMPA SAHA 
SAMADDER SCNO 22-09-2000 919354028602 Indian OPEN SEAT

460802278 113577 SAYANTI SEN SANTANU SEN MANISHA SEN GNNO 18-04-2001 919836162688 Indian OPEN SEAT

120608026 113583

KANETI 
SHANTHI 
SUPRIYA

KANETI 
SUBHAKARA RAO S ANURADHA SCNO 02-11-2001 919912937460 Indian OPEN SEAT

420115280 113588
DILLIKAR 
SONALI D AMARNATH D SARITA BCNO 20-02-2002 919441161119 Indian OPEN SEAT

200147355 113592 MAAZ AHMAD NIYAZ AHMAD NUZHAT AASMEEN GNNO 19-06-1998 918178212228 NRI OPEN SEAT

270601969 113595 TEJAL V V
VENKATARAMAIA
H T VEDAVATHI H SCNO 16-12-2001 919731665508 Indian OPEN SEAT

390302489 113599
GAURAV 
BANSHIWAL DINESH CHAND VIMLESH DEVI SCNO 14-11-2000 919414910776 Indian OPEN SEAT

420116790 113601
PAMURI UMA 
MAHESWARI

PAMURI BALI 
REDDY PAMURI LAKSHMI DEVI EWNO 29-09-1999 919440919956 Indian OPEN SEAT

310604477 113606

JADHAO 
ALANKAR 
BHAGWAN BHAGWAN SAVITA BCNO 10-11-1995 918698226520 Indian OPEN SEAT

360501399 113607

PRIYANKA 
PRIYADARSINI 
MALLICK

HRUSIKESH 
MALLICK GOLAP MALLICK SCNO 11-07-1997 919090893851 Indian OPEN SEAT

120514638 113610
BHAGYASRI 
DEVARA VIJAY BABU JYOTHI STNO 21-02-1998 918897098796 Indian OPEN SEAT

200115625 113611 SIDDHARTH OM PARKASH SUNITA RANI SCNO 07-07-1999 918440952046 Indian OPEN SEAT

120200423 113614

ELLURU 
THANUJA 
REDDY

ELLURU 
SREENIVASULA 
REDDY

NALLAPAREDDY 
VASUDHA KUMARI GNNO 28-10-2000 919491787026 Indian OPEN SEAT

300108849 113616
TEJASWANI 
SAGAR

BHAGWAT 
PRASAD 
AHIRWAR SUNITA AHIRWAR SCNO 05-08-1999 917247085601 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311405609 113620

VARANE 
MAYANK 
YASHWANT YASHWANT RAJANI SCNO 07-04-2000 917756016057 Indian OPEN SEAT

120101433 113621
AMULYA 
TULLURU

SRINIVASA RAO 
TULLURU RAMA DEVI TULLURU BCNO 10-06-2001 918790527362 Indian OPEN SEAT

120105423 113622

GURRAM 
ALFRED 
RAHUL SONY

GURRAM 
SHOBHAN BABU GURRAM SANDHYA BCNO 08-08-2002 919618801191 Indian OPEN SEAT

420106910 113625
R PAVANI 
REDDY

R VAMSHIDHAR 
REDDY R REKHA GNNO 04-05-2001 919849543876 Indian OPEN SEAT

420400130 113627
POLAKI 
CHANDANA

POLAKI 
SOMESWARA 
RAO POLAKI BHAVANI BCNO 01-11-2001 919396762656 Indian OPEN SEAT

420132941 113632
GOUNI 
SAMYUKTHA G RAJ GOPAL G ANITHA SCNO 15-10-2002 919440720909 Indian OPEN SEAT

270239018 113633 PRADEEP K
KRISHNAMURTHY 
 D S SHOBHA A R BCNO 04-07-2000 918073071533 Indian OPEN SEAT

270230254 113636
SHUBHASHREE 
 B BYRAIAH K B

SOUJANYA KUMARI D 
M BCNO 21-06-2000 919901231144 Indian OPEN SEAT

410209639 113643 M AUTHISELVI
N MEENAKSHI 
GANESAN A SANKARAVADIVOO GNNO 15-06-2001 919443704273 Indian OPEN SEAT

120501409 113646

DANDIBHOTLA 
 SAI 
PRANEETHA

DANDIBHOTLA 
KANAKA 
SUNDHARA 
SARMA

DANDIBHOTLA 
LAKSHMI BHARATHI GNNO 21-08-2001 919912765376 Indian OPEN SEAT

281106402 113648
KARTHIK M 
PILLAI

MAHESH 
BALACHANDRAN 
PILLAI DEEPA MAHESH GNNO 25-05-2000 919207470864 Indian OPEN SEAT

120506428 113650
GUDIME 
ANUSHA

GUDIME 
AMBEDHKAR

GOLLAPALLE 
PUSHPALATHA SCNO 03-06-2001 919963794791 Indian OPEN SEAT

120511110 113651 KOTA JESSY
KOTA JOHM 
MOSES KOTA SULOCHANA SCNO 17-10-2000 918019668100 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420129853 113652
NALLA 
BHANIKA

NALLA NARSING 
RAO NALLA ANURADHA SCNO 04-07-2001 919849396898 Indian OPEN SEAT

270218562 113661
PAVANKALYAN 
 H M

MUNIVENKATAPP
A H N SUGUNA V N BCNO 21-03-2000 919686701201 Indian OPEN SEAT

120501044 113665 K ROHIT K MADHUSUDAN K MADHURI BCNO 29-06-2001 919867018123 Indian OPEN SEAT

390326954 113667
HARSHITA 
BYADWAL

HARI NARAYAN 
MEENA PARVATI DEVI STNO 09-08-1999 919460188252 Indian OPEN SEAT

311022946 113671 RUCHIKA NITIN NEHA SCNO 05-09-1999 917020648118 Indian OPEN SEAT
410116170 113676 C MRITHULA P CHELLADURAI A SUDHA BCNO 19-08-2001 919677140573 Indian OPEN SEAT
200115122 113680 SUCHITRA SURESH SAVITRI SCNO 02-11-1995 917838758867 Indian OPEN SEAT

390337174 113681

ANURAG 
SINGH 
DUNGARJAL

VINOD KUMAR 
MEENA JYOTI DEVI STNO 29-10-1999 918875315796 Indian OPEN SEAT

260100113 113688
AISHWARYA 
BHARATI SUDHIR KUMAR BABITA DEVI SCNO 24-08-1997 918789383632 Indian OPEN SEAT

460817895 113689
TULI KANA 
SAHOO

ASHOKE KUMAR 
SAHOO SIPRA SAHOO GNNO 28-12-2000 918910798893 Indian OPEN SEAT

120304167 113691

ALLADA 
SADHASIVA 
RAM

ALLADA 
SATHIBABU ALLADA TARUNADEVI BCNO 08-09-1999 919121553474 Indian OPEN SEAT

270207824 113692

ASHFAQ 
MANZOOR 
USSANALI 
VEETTIL

MOHAMED 
ASHIQ USSANALI 
VEETTIL ARIFA ANAPPURAM BCNO 09-09-2000 918073126664 Indian OPEN SEAT

460818238 113695
ANTARLEENA 
HALDER

PRANAB KUMAR 
HALDER ANAMIKA HALDER SCNO 02-09-1999 917059391901 Indian OPEN SEAT

420132001 113696 D SAI BHUVAN D SRIDHAR D PREETI GNNO 19-11-2001 919000564584 Indian OPEN SEAT

360411984 113698
BINAYAKA 
BEHERA

BALAVADRA 
BEHERA KUNI BEHERA BCNO 14-12-1997 917735048620 Indian OPEN SEAT
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441001750 113699 FLORENCE GAUTAM GHATAK LEKHA GHATAK EWNO 23-01-1999 917827222405 Indian OPEN SEAT

120604175 113704
POTLA AKHIL 
PREETHAM

POTLA PREM 
PRASAD BABU CHODI SUJATHA SCNO 19-08-2000 919494834967 Indian OPEN SEAT

120508614 113707
RASABATTULA 
SRI NITYA

RASABATTULA 
PRASAD KUMAR

RASABATTULA V S 
NAGAMANI BCNO 19-07-2002 919494277463 Indian OPEN SEAT

120501360 113709
VEJENDLA 
HARIKRISHNA

VEJENDLA 
RADHA KRISHNA

VEJENDLA NAGA 
LAKSHMI BCNO 10-01-2001 918639142024 Indian OPEN SEAT

120507715 113711 BATTU RAHUL BATTU RAJU BATTU SUJATHA SCNO 21-12-2001 916305696404 Indian OPEN SEAT

310705313 113716

JANHVI 
RAVINDRA 
BHOLE

RAVINDRA 
SURESH BHOLE

CHHAYA RAVINDRA 
BHOLE BCNO 19-10-1999 917774917372 Indian OPEN SEAT

281115330 113720
SOORAJ 
VISWANATH D VISWANATHAN R VALSALA SCNO 05-02-2000 918281327906 Indian OPEN SEAT

120611360 113726

A GERSHON 
JOY 
PRASANNA 
KUMAR A DEVA KUMAR A SUNITHA SCNO 20-11-2000 919573576311 Indian OPEN SEAT

120516336 113727
GOTTEMUKKA
LA NIKITHA

GOTTEMUKKALA 
DANIEL RAJU

GOTTEMUKKALA 
VIJAYA LAKSHMI SCNO 21-08-2001 918555003212 Indian OPEN SEAT

390103587 113728

HARISH 
CHANDRA 
YADAV

OM PRAKASH 
YADAV MUNNI DEVI BCNO 23-03-1998 919451638789 Indian OPEN SEAT

120514461 113730
FOUZIA 
FATHIMA MUNVAR PASHA FATHIMA JABEEN BCNO 28-04-2000 919000101673 Indian OPEN SEAT

420100650 113731
MADEEHA 
KULSUM

MOHAMMED 
MUKHTAR JABEEN SULTANA BCNO 16-07-2000 919154848882 Indian OPEN SEAT

380200390 113734
RAMANDEEP 
KAUR CHARANJIT SINGH GURTEJ KAUR SCNO 25-11-1999 918054762679 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280606101 113739
MUHAMMED 
HUSAIN F Y FATHAHUDEEN SAJEENA BEEVI F BCNO 19-09-2000 919496738430 Indian OPEN SEAT

300103372 113745
SUSHMA 
PATEL SURENDRA PATEL SAROJ PATEL BCNO 04-08-2000 917224039088 Indian OPEN SEAT

120509220 113749

PEDDAGOWLL
A ASHOK 
REDDY

P NEELAKANTA 
REDDY P JANAMMA EWNO 12-04-2000 919398540051 Indian OPEN SEAT

420134933 113750 K HARIKA K BALRAJ K VIJAYALAXMI STNO 09-05-2000 919010447604 Indian OPEN SEAT

120506239 113754
NIMMAGADD
A SAI VENKAT

NIMMAGADDA 
SATYANARAYANA

NIMMAGADDA 
MADHAVI BCNO 05-05-1999 919573257159 Indian OPEN SEAT

200124793 113757
RACHETA 
NARWAL VINOD KUMAR MANJU SCNO 03-12-2000 919467575660 Indian OPEN SEAT

460813651 113758 SUMAN DATTA SANJOY DATTA SUKLA DUTTA BCNO 22-11-2000 919732651676 Indian OPEN SEAT

300100394 113764
HARSH 
ROSHAN

MOOLCHAND 
ROSHAN KIRAN ROSHAN SCNO 19-01-1999 919977190582 Indian OPEN SEAT

390359797 113771
DEEPAK 
KHOLIYA

JAGDISH 
NARAYAN KOUSHALYA DEVI SCNO 28-03-1998 917357908865 Indian OPEN SEAT

311121899 113776
YASH ANIL 
MUDE ANIL SUVARNA BCNO 21-09-2000 918999559110 Indian OPEN SEAT

120511147 113781
LEBAKULA 
PREETHAM SAI

LEBAKULA 
SRINIVASULU LEBAKULA NAGESWARI BCNO 03-03-1999 917093036224 Indian OPEN SEAT

160110159 113784
PRIKSHIT 
SHARMA KISHOR KUMAR ALPNA PRASHER BCNO 22-02-2001 918219460416 Indian OPEN SEAT

410701259 113786
BERLIN B J 
WINSTON SEN BRUCEWELT BABY LET JAYANTHY BCNO 01-12-1999 919443136764 Indian OPEN SEAT

420104751 113792

GADDAM 
LIZZY 
CHRYSOLITE G CHRISTOPHER J SUMANTHA RAJ BCNO 23-09-2000 919032050200 Indian OPEN SEAT
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360301847 113793

AJITAV 
CHANDRA 
PATRO

SAILESH KUMAR 
PATRO

KALPANA KUMARI 
SWAIN GNNO 17-07-2000 917008329686 Indian OPEN SEAT

270243353 113794 SUMAIYA S SADIQ ALI A ZULEKHA S BCNO 18-05-2002 919019997250 Indian OPEN SEAT

120503787 113796

PANGA GURU 
SHARAN 
REDDY

PANGA GURIVI 
REDDY PANGA NIRMALA GNNO 16-08-2002 917013783113 Indian OPEN SEAT

120203140 113799
ANANTHA 
PRASHANTHI

ANANTHA 
ABRAHAM ANANTHA VANI SCNO 20-06-1999 919000466273 Indian OPEN SEAT

120516512 113807

VULUVALA 
SUMITHA 
REDDY

VULUVALA 
VENKATA 
SUDARSANA 
REDDY

NALLAGATLA 
SARASWATHI GNNO 21-02-2001 919000412199 Indian OPEN SEAT

120503281 113808
MADDA SHINY 
SARDUS

MADDA DAVID 
RAJU

EBIJERLA VIJAYA 
SUSEELA BCNO 08-08-2001 919490989278 Indian OPEN SEAT

420117008 113811
MADUPOJU 
ALEKHYA

MADUPOJU 
SURESH KUMAR MADUPOJU RAMADEVI BCNO 02-06-2001 919949555327 Indian OPEN SEAT

390316346 113812
KULDEEP 
MISHRA

DIWAKAR NATH 
MISHRA RAMA DEVI MISHRA GNNO 14-02-2000 917235985477 Indian OPEN SEAT

420203796 113820
GUMMADI SRI 
LEKHA

GUMMADI 
LINGAIAH GUMMADI LAKSHMI SCNO 19-07-1999 918712282629 Indian OPEN SEAT

310604058 113823
HEDA SHRIYA 
RAJESH RAJESH KALPANA EWNO 04-04-2000 917385871019 Indian OPEN SEAT

410106992 113830 YAMINI R
RAMASUBRAMAN
IAN D USHA JOSPHINE L BCNO 15-10-2000 919443980304 Indian OPEN SEAT

120515032 113836
PEYYALA 
LASHYASREE

PEYYALA 
RAMARAO PEYYALA LAKSHMI SCNO 04-07-2000 919494694869 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120202672 113839

BOYA 
SUSHMA 
SHREE 
LAKSHMI

BOYA VENU 
GOPAL BOYA ARUNA DEVI BCNO 12-08-2000 919493482918 Indian OPEN SEAT

410907341 113842 NAVEENA M C MADHAVAN G VASUGI BCNO 29-03-2002 919566610239 Indian OPEN SEAT

120516088 113843
CHAPATLA 
BHAVYA SREE

CHAPATLA 
NEELAIAH

KADIRI RADHA 
RAMADEVI SCNO 19-01-2002 919704762725 Indian OPEN SEAT

411302543 113844
IDA PAULINE 
SEEGAN PAUL SEEGAN PAUL I POONKOTHAI V GNNO 03-08-1997 919487688608 Indian OPEN SEAT

390106096 113849
RANJEET 
SINGH KURIYA

SHYAM LAL 
KURIYA INDRA DEVI BCNO 15-10-2001 919571487461 Indian OPEN SEAT

311007867 113861
ADITI 
AGARWAL SUNIL AGARWAL REEMA AGARWAL GNNO 06-06-2002 918779569164 Indian OPEN SEAT

280303988 113862
KHADEEJA 
MARJANA PH HYDERALI SOUDA BCNO 29-10-1999 917510669765 Indian OPEN SEAT

270300106 113868 POORVIKA B M
MANJUNATHAIAH 
 B M MALINI M R EWNO 01-03-2002 919449486444 Indian OPEN SEAT

440402583 113870 NIKITA SINGH
AKHILESHWAR 
SINGH SHARMILA SINGH EWNO 20-02-2000 919991073562 Indian OPEN SEAT

311513129 113872 APOORVA NEERAJ ARCHANA GNNO 27-05-2001 919823009978 Indian OPEN SEAT
281113646 113874 ASHNA A S AJEEM S SHAJEELA L BCNO 25-06-2000 918111942110 Indian OPEN SEAT

281208855 113878
SREELAKSHMI 
K S

SUNIL 
KARUTHANDAN SMITHA PLAKKAL BCNO 30-12-2001 919496524619 Indian OPEN SEAT

390353045 113880
SUNIL KUMAR 
MEENA

LAKHESARI 
MEENA KESNTA DEVI STNO 01-07-2000 918094390131 Indian OPEN SEAT

390512868 113887

DHANASHRI 
DHANANJAY 
DERE

DHANANJAY 
SHIVRAM DERE

SUNANDA 
DHANANJAY DERE SCNO 06-04-2001 919767287859 Indian OPEN SEAT

Page 3056 of 7016



LIST FOR EIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR STRAY VACANCY UG 2019 (OPEN SEAT)
Rollno Rank Name FatherName MotherName CandCat Dob mobileNo Nationality AppliedCounselling

270234640 113888
HEMAKALASH 
M NAIK

MALLIKARJUN 
KALLIMATH AKKAMAHADEVI K H GNNO 12-04-2000 919731261640 Indian OPEN SEAT

311101154 113889
PRANJALI 
RITESH GHODE

RITESH NARAYAN 
GHODE VIDYA RITESH GHODE BCNO 10-03-2001 917028553813 Indian OPEN SEAT

270202918 113903 K SWATHI K VENUGOPAL K VINEELA BCNO 28-08-1999 919845544225 Indian OPEN SEAT

200136431 113904 NATASHA DAS
RAMANANDA 
DAS SHAMPA BHOWMIK GNNO 18-04-2001 918802634741 Indian OPEN SEAT

390338566 113909
RAJANI 
VERMA

SURESH KUMAR 
VERMA PARMESHWARI DEVI SCNO 13-07-1997 919351047679 Indian OPEN SEAT

420133669 113911
MERIGA 
SOWBHAGYA

MERIGA 
RAVIKUMAR MERIGA PADMA SCNO 25-05-2000 919000731989 Indian OPEN SEAT

420114350 113913
M SAI 
SRINIVAS M SATISH M NEELIMA BCNO 18-11-1999 917729965614 Indian OPEN SEAT

240200621 113917
FALGUNI 
THAKUR MANGAT THAKUR ANITA THAKUR GNNO 19-09-1999 919418640200 Indian OPEN SEAT

280609311 113920 GOURI T S SAJEESH T S INDU P UTHAMAN BCNO 07-08-2000 919497229545 Indian OPEN SEAT

300203571 113925
ASHITA 
CHAUHAN ASHEESH KUMAR SHALU CHAUHAN GNNO 15-08-2002 917869874541 Indian OPEN SEAT

420201457 113928
MOSAM 
SANATH MOSAM RAMESH MOSAM SUJATHA BCNO 20-10-2000 919949258062 Indian OPEN SEAT

280611940 113929
VARSHA 
VENKIDESH

G VENKIDESA 
SARMA S USHA GNNO 11-05-2000 919496078485 Indian OPEN SEAT

390508667 113942 KIRAN IDWANI RAJESH IDWANI ANITA IDWANI GNNO 06-04-2000 916263072266 Indian OPEN SEAT

270702018 113943

JOANNA 
NICOLE D 
SOUZA JOSEPH D SOUZA

JANETE DOREEN D 
SOUZA GNNO 14-10-2001 919535382932 Indian OPEN SEAT

410400077 113946 L KINJAL P LALITH KOTHARI L GEETHA KOTHARI EWNO 09-07-2002 918778099411 Indian OPEN SEAT

200119259 113947 MEGHA SINGH
DHARMENDRA 
SINGH CHANDA SCNO 23-08-1999 919958367970 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420504884 113948
MADIKONDA 
NIKHIL

MADIKONDA 
SAMPATH MADIKONDA BHAGYA SCNO 31-08-2000 918688506028 Indian OPEN SEAT

440502229 113952
MADHUBALA 
SHAHI

AJAY KUMAR 
SHAHI MANORAMA SHAHI EWNO 01-01-1998 917081599350 Indian OPEN SEAT

230204026 113956 PRIYA ANUP SAVITA SCNO 30-10-1998 917056797463 Indian OPEN SEAT

180100086 113957
ANIMESH 
KUMAR

MANOJ KUMAR 
YADAV GAYATRI KUMARI GNNO 10-01-1996 919587252385 Indian OPEN SEAT

270224101 113964
RAGHU 
HARSHINI

RAGHU VENKATA 
HARISH RAGHU SIRISHA BCNO 18-06-2001 919880563300 Indian OPEN SEAT

200114356 113967
MEGHA 
KUMARI

SAROJ KUMAR 
JHA RANJEETA JHA EWNO 06-08-1999 919268317735 Indian OPEN SEAT

120503221 113973
EEDULA 
LAVANYA

EEDULA MALLA 
REDDY EEDULA RAMANAMMA EWNO 20-06-2001 919912630684 Indian OPEN SEAT

420504072 113978
SREERAMOJU 
SUMEETH

SREERAMOJU 
VEERABRAHMA 
CHARY SREERAMOJU PAVANI BCNO 08-08-2002 919849538725 Indian OPEN SEAT

180100805 113979
ATUL KUMAR 
MISHRA

AWADH KUMAR 
MISHRA SUNITA MISHRA GNNO 05-05-2000 919016267826 Indian OPEN SEAT

420100720 113980
LAKAVATH 
NAVEEN

LAKAVATH 
PARSHA LAKAVATH SALAMMA STNO 25-10-1998 919573510081 Indian OPEN SEAT

280302868 113984 ABIJITH C T C N THANKAPPAN USHA THANKAPPAN SCNO 01-08-2000 919497306961 Indian OPEN SEAT

250101736 113985
AYUSHI 
ANAND JAGAT RAM SAROJ SCNO 13-03-2001 919419285896 Indian OPEN SEAT

311200349 113988

GAIKWAD 
SRUSHTI 
VISHNU VISHNU RANJANA SCNO 23-06-2000 919833390923 Indian OPEN SEAT

200146380 113993
KAMYA 
MAHERANIYA MUKESH KUMAR KIRAN SCNO 09-08-1999 918740093035 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120511092 113996
PULIDINDI 
SNEHA

PULIDINDI VENU 
GOPAL GEDDADA SUJATHA SCNO 14-06-2002 919247492682 Indian OPEN SEAT

280400829 114002
VAISHNAVI G 
V VENU G K RAJASREE M P BCNO 24-09-1998 919747178901 Indian OPEN SEAT

311406153 114011

JOSHUA 
THEKKUMPUR
AM

JOY 
THEKKUMPURAM

STEENA 
THEKKUMPURAM GNNO 17-08-2001 919821838248 Indian OPEN SEAT

200154416 114013
MUSKAN 
KAPDI BHISHAM KAPDI ANJU KAPDI EWNO 14-01-2001 919873111932 Indian OPEN SEAT

420108174 114023
MALOTHU 
VASANTHA

MALOTHU 
BICHYA

MALOTHU 
CHILAKAMMA STNO 02-10-2001 919959697621 Indian OPEN SEAT

410113894 114056

APARNA 
PREMA 
BARANI

BARANIDHARAN 
RENGARAJAN

PREMALATA 
BARANIDHARAN GNNO 05-12-2001 919445999636 Indian OPEN SEAT

281103350 114057 REEMA S SHATHICK ALI H SUNILA A BCNO 13-12-2001 919446023922 Indian OPEN SEAT

410600369 114058
MAHESH 
KUMAR S SHANMUGAVEL C ESWARI S BCNO 13-10-2001 919894400069 Indian OPEN SEAT

300302040 114060 SADIA NAZ
ASHFAQUE 
AHMAD SANJEEDA KHATUN BCNO 05-06-2000 918358910081 Indian OPEN SEAT

220100338 114070
POONAM 
NATH P C NATH SHILPI NATH GNNO 01-02-2001 919712328153 Indian OPEN SEAT

120503834 114074
VUNNAM 
ESHA TEJASWI

VUNNAM 
MARUTHI 
PRASAD

VUNNAM 
PADMAVATHI GNNO 05-08-2000 919440200939 Indian OPEN SEAT

390323228 114077
SHRISHTI 
GUPTA

GHANSHYAM 
DAS GUPTA PREMLATA GUPTA GNNO 01-09-1999 916386086649 Indian OPEN SEAT

120600742 114080
NIVEDITA 
PANDA

VENKATA RAO 
PANDA NARMADA PANDA EWNO 24-10-2001 919676985444 Indian OPEN SEAT

450101307 114085
AFEEFA 
AKHTAR

MOHD JALEES 
AKHTAR NAZMA KHATOON BCNO 15-10-2000 916396784633 Indian OPEN SEAT

270217899 114086 DARPAN GIRI D M ASHOK GIRI S V SHOBHA GNNO 05-10-2000 919686031529 Indian OPEN SEAT
390506941 114087 ALKA SINGH VIKRAM SINGH SUMAN SINGH BCNO 06-02-2001 919005261279 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311200752 114091

KEDAR 
SATYAM 
DEVRAO DEVRAO ANJALI BCNO 17-11-1998 918383016137 Indian OPEN SEAT

311213818 114092

UMARE 
TEJASVI 
BHALCHANDR
A BHALCHANDRA RENUTAI SCNO 29-10-1999 919657227267 Indian OPEN SEAT

380202743 114095 SUKRITI NARESH DABRA JYOTI DABRA GNNO 05-11-2000 919814428050 Indian OPEN SEAT

311502358 114103
SHRUTI R 
NANDEDKAR

RAVINDRA 
NANDEDKAR RUPALI R NANDEDKAR BCNO 01-04-2000 919370076865 Indian OPEN SEAT

420105905 114112
GALI 
MEGHANA GALI JANARDHAN GALI CHANDRAKALA SCNO 19-11-2000 919959567416 Indian OPEN SEAT

120106386 114113
MUNAVATH 
BHASKAR NAIK

MUNAVATH 
LAKHAPATHI NAIK MUNAVATH BALI STNO 14-06-1998 919490424368 Indian OPEN SEAT

410802225 114115
ARAVIND 
RAJESH J JAYAPAL SWARNAKAMATCHI BCNO 12-02-2001 918610022086 Indian OPEN SEAT

270209164 114122 PRAGATHI S SHIVALINGAPPA L RENUKA T STNO 10-06-2000 918296701761 Indian OPEN SEAT

390510231 114126 HEM MANDAL NK MANDAL
SUBHA LAKSHMI 
MANDAL GNNO 20-09-1997 919649946140 Indian OPEN SEAT

441104973 114130 ANANYA PRIYA ASHOK PRASAD ASHA KANTI BCNO 12-07-1999 919794217011 Indian OPEN SEAT

390509471 114134
KASHISH 
FAROOQUI

JAWED JAMEEL 
FAROOQUI YASMEEN AFSHAN GNNO 25-06-2000 917987497905 Indian OPEN SEAT

420132672 114138 JASTI HIMAJA
J V N SATYA 
PRASAD VISALI DEVINENI GNNO 27-06-2001 919490301704 Indian OPEN SEAT

460801362 114141
ARITRA 
MUKHERJEE

AYAN 
MUKHERJEE NIBEDITA MUKHERJEE GNNO 14-07-2000 919220770200 Indian OPEN SEAT

200121167 114149 SHIVAM SINHA SHASHI KUMAR MAYA SINHA BCNO 14-09-1999 919910443790 Indian OPEN SEAT
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450202700 114155 IQRA SAIFI SALEEM ALI RUKHSANA PARVEEN BCNO 09-11-2000
091894188312
1 Indian OPEN SEAT

281101726 114166
ABHINAV 
BHUVAN

BHUVANENDRAN 
M REKHA BCNO 20-12-1998 919656051608 Indian OPEN SEAT

270406175 114169

SOUMYA 
RAGHUNATHG
OUDA KATTI

RAGHUNATHGOU
DA Y KATTI SAROJADEVI R KATTI BCNO 14-07-2000 919741650610 Indian OPEN SEAT

280101002 114172
BLESSYMOL C 
V VARGHESE C J

GRACYKUTTY 
VARGHESE EWNO 02-03-1999 919895186388 Indian OPEN SEAT

360405465 114174
VISHAL JYOTI 
SAHOO

SUDHIR KUMAR 
SAHOO RENUBALA SAHOO GNNO 07-03-2000 916370917730 Indian OPEN SEAT

311012273 114184
SIDDHI VIPUL 
JOSHI

VIPUL 
BHUPENDRA 
JOSHI

HEMANGINI VIPUL 
JOSHI GNNO 30-04-2000 919594080118 Indian OPEN SEAT

120301091 114198
KARNATAKAM 
LALASA YADAV

KARNATAKAM 
BHASKAR RAO

KARNATAKAM 
PADMAVATHI BCNO 20-03-2000 919985608118 Indian OPEN SEAT

300107203 114201
ISHA NITISH 
GADKARI NITISH GADKARI SWATI GADKARI GNNO 16-10-2000 919165676910 Indian OPEN SEAT

160115527 114203 NISHA ISHWAR SINGH SUMITRA SCNO 10-04-2001 919416761348 Indian OPEN SEAT

300310690 114213 PALLAVI JAIN
PRADEEP KUMAR 
JAIN VARSHA JAIN EWNO 28-11-1999 919131500342 Indian OPEN SEAT

120504508 114214
KAMBALA 
ROHIT

KAMBALA 
ANANDA RAO KAMBALA RADHA BCNO 18-07-2002 919167330116 Indian OPEN SEAT

230100697 114224
DIVYA 
SHARMA

VINOD KUMAR 
SHARMA USHA SHARMA BCNO 08-03-2000 918105540837 Indian OPEN SEAT

281106756 114228
GOUTHAM 
GANESH G

GANESAKUMARA
N NAIR S SANDHYA S L GNNO 24-01-2000 919387075875 Indian OPEN SEAT

311511815 114234
CHAUDHARI 
SRUSHTI SUNIL SUNIL KANCHAN BCNO 04-04-2000 917588735822 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120107719 114241
SUNKARA SRI 
HARSHA

S 
SITARAMANJANE
YULU

S B CHAMUNDESWARI 
DEVI EWNO 08-05-2001 918977571167 Indian OPEN SEAT

280304625 114242
JOAN ELZA 
ISSAC ANIMON A JOHN LEKHA ANI GNNO 09-08-2001 918129944191 Indian OPEN SEAT

230200667 114243
RONUQUE 
HUSSAIN WAZID HUSSAIN RAZIA BEGAM BCNO 25-04-2001 919991113156 Indian OPEN SEAT

120601031 114253
GORU 
JYOTHSNA

GORU 
GIRIDHARA RAO GORU JYOTHI BCNO 04-07-2000 919492934888 Indian OPEN SEAT

440903267 114260 ADEEBA NOOR RIYAZUDDIN MEHSHAR JAHAN BCNO 27-07-2000 919927238322 Indian OPEN SEAT

300201244 114262 SWATI VERMA TULSI DAS VERMA MANJU VERMA SCNO 16-01-1999 919755239047 Indian OPEN SEAT

311122616 114282
VARAHAMIHIR 
 GUPTA MIHIR GUPTA RITA GUPTA GNNO 05-09-2000 919372332708 Indian OPEN SEAT

270603744 114283 SAI MANOJ G DINESH BABU VARALAKSHMI BCNO 23-07-2001 919242707576 Indian OPEN SEAT

200143618 114287
TANISHA 
BANSAL AJAY BANSAL SUNITA GNNO 12-10-2001 918059733269 Indian OPEN SEAT

300310686 114289
HARSHITA 
SHARMA SUNIL VINITA EWNO 26-08-2000 916264964183 Indian OPEN SEAT

390328103 114293 YOGITA SAINI JAI SINGH SAINI NIRMALA SAINI BCNO 15-10-1999 919416492350 Indian OPEN SEAT

281200352 114301 SHAFNA C A
C F ABDUL 
RASHEED M JAMILA BEEVI BCNO 31-07-2000

366793885536
67 Indian OPEN SEAT

310103368 114306

SNEHAL 
PRAKASH 
PATHARE

PRAKASH 
PATHARE

SANGITA PRAKASH 
PATHARE BCNO 23-11-2000 919834130509 Indian OPEN SEAT

390600903 114307 MANISH SALVI SHANTI LAL SALVI SAGAR DEVI SALVI SCNO 12-11-1999 919928253024 Indian OPEN SEAT

390501763 114308 NITISHA KAR
SOUMITRA 
KUMAR KAR SARMISTHA KAR BCNO 04-02-2001 916370165251 Indian OPEN SEAT
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240200160 114318
AKSHI 
CHAUHAN

CHAMAN LAL 
CHAUHAN SHASHI CHAUHAN GNNO 05-09-1999 917807252107 Indian OPEN SEAT

390402260 114319
SATYAM 
SINGH TOMAR

MANVENDER 
SINGH TOMAR LATA TOMAR GNNO 05-08-2000 917597605990 Indian OPEN SEAT

410118547 114329 VASANTH V VENKATESAN C S SUMATHI P G BCNO 04-11-2001 919840628280 Indian OPEN SEAT

311208527 114336

KOLEWAD 
KEDAR 
YALAPPA YALAPPA LALITA STNO 07-12-2000 919420809881 Indian OPEN SEAT

390106321 114338 NIKHIL KALAL
PARMESHWAR 
KALAL KAVITA KALAL BCNO 15-07-2000 919166298652 Indian OPEN SEAT

441107376 114340 AMAN GUPTA
ASHOK KUMAR 
GUPTA ANURADHA GUPTA GNNO 07-06-1997 917376747310 Indian OPEN SEAT

270810559 114362
UMAIMA 
HAREEM

MUZAMMIL 
AHMED T FIRDOOS TABBASUM N BCNO 27-06-2000 919880744013 Indian OPEN SEAT

410905270 114366
MAHENDIRAN 
V S VEDANAYAGAM K SHANTHI BCNO 02-05-2001 919080132967 Indian OPEN SEAT

441111737 114371
TARUN 
KUMAR

TARA CHAND 
SONI RUBY SONI BCNO 15-01-2000 919523733081 Indian OPEN SEAT

311013219 114374
MANASI 
DEVAKUMAR

DEVAKUMAR 
SANYASI

SUMITHRADEVI 
DEVAKUMAR GNNO 03-04-2002 919082300495 Indian OPEN SEAT

440902900 114377
ABHINAV 
USHTWAL MANOHAR SINGH NEELAM SCNO 17-08-2000 918476881554 Indian OPEN SEAT

440701385 114384
SAUMYA 
DHIMAAN

SUDESH KUMAR 
DHIMAAN ANITA DHIMAAN SCNO 09-12-2001 919871754270 Indian OPEN SEAT

311208539 114386

JADHAV 
ABHISHEK 
HARISH HARISH RANJANABAI BCNO 24-07-2000 918275052348 Indian OPEN SEAT

270215744 114389
DHARSHAN P 
R RAJA P MANJULA C BCNO 18-05-2001 919740772572 Indian OPEN SEAT
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410206062 114390 AKARSHANA S SIVAKUMAR S SATHYA PRIYA S BCNO 02-02-2001 919003632334 Indian OPEN SEAT

390355971 114392 GOVIND SONI
RAJENDRA 
KUMAR SONI SUMAN SONI BCNO 08-03-2001 919887796247 Indian OPEN SEAT

440805368 114396
DHANANJAY 
KUMAR

SURENDRA 
KUMAR KUNTI DEVI SCNO 12-10-2000 916307043096 Indian OPEN SEAT

160108772 114405
HEMANT 
GARG

MOHINDER 
KUMAR GARG SAVITA GARG GNNO 14-01-1998 917888640931 Indian OPEN SEAT

410802315 114407 SABESH S SUBRAMANI R LATHA G BCNO 02-02-2002 919360721744 Indian OPEN SEAT

390361021 114410
SUMAN 
VERMA BANWARI LAL MANJU DEVI SCNO 23-09-1998 919928867310 Indian OPEN SEAT

281001798 114411
JOEL SAJU 
SHAJI SHAJI VARGHESE ANNAMMA SHAJI GNNO 08-08-2000 919446296481 Indian OPEN SEAT

200136560 114417 AARUSHI DESRAJ KAPOOR SEEMA RANI SCNO 06-10-2000 919968281045 Indian OPEN SEAT

200140008 114427 NIKITA GUPTA DHEERAJ GUPTA SHOBHA GUPTA EWNO 03-01-2000 918527282478 Indian OPEN SEAT

170100511 114435
MEGHA 
BHARDWAJ

NILESH 
BHARDWAJ BHARTI BHARDWAJ BCNO 30-11-1999 917023315599 Indian OPEN SEAT

440700153 114439 ANUJA YAGYIK
PAWAN KUMAR 
YAGYIK MAMTA VERMA BCNO 16-08-1997 919415314351 Indian OPEN SEAT

270203070 114441
SUHANI 
NAGAR

SUDHIR KUMAR 
NAGAR VANDANA NAGAR GNNO 22-01-2001 919620733944 Indian OPEN SEAT

460805754 114442
SUMAN 
BISWAS

SAMIR KUMAR 
BISWAS ASHIMA BISWAS EWNO 30-06-1999 919609413683 Indian OPEN SEAT

270214489 114443

L V 
UMMEHANI 
AFSHAN

L V SHARFODDIN 
BASHA P M RAZIA SULTANA GNNO 10-04-2001 919959253685 Indian OPEN SEAT

270602976 114446
INAYATHSAHE
B I YALIGAR IMAMSAB NAZEERABEGUM BCNO 29-11-2001 919483359063 Indian OPEN SEAT

280902884 114448 ANUPRIYA K REJI K AJITHA K SCNO 03-06-2000 919496504432 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270901028 114450
SUHAN S 
SUVARNA

SUBHAS 
SUVARNA SUMITHRA BCNO 08-02-2001 917483092785 Indian OPEN SEAT

410120867 114452 VISALAKSHI S
SIVA 
VISWANATHAN

SIVAGAMI 
CHIDAMBARAM GNNO 20-06-2001 918056019528 Indian OPEN SEAT

460200306 114458
SAUGATA 
CHOUDHURY

SUBRATA KUMAR 
CHOUDHURY RAMA CHOUDHURY EWNO 14-05-2000 919333132988 Indian OPEN SEAT

450103053 114467
VANSHIKA 
GUPTA ALOK GUPTA SONIKA GUPTA GNNO 08-03-2000 919897230295 Indian OPEN SEAT

390365524 114473
HEMANT 
KUMAR MINA RAM DAYAL MINA MALUKI DEVI STNO 04-06-2000 919636808867 Indian OPEN SEAT

450300372 114479 SHREYA SINGH VIVEK KUMAR ANJU DEVI GNNO 02-10-2001 918979699442 Indian OPEN SEAT

220102869 114488
DHWANI R 
MAKADIA

RAJESH V 
MAKADIA ALPA R MAKADIA GNNO 05-01-2000 919998218494 Indian OPEN SEAT

280302685 114495 ANGEL SUNNY ANTONY O A MARIAMMA T A BCNO 02-10-2000 919526576799 Indian OPEN SEAT
150205631 114498 SHWETA JHA GOVIND JHA SAVITA JHA EWNO 16-06-1998 919534691931 Indian OPEN SEAT
160116849 114501 SHIVANI KHEM SINGH NIRMLA DEVI SCNO 01-01-2001 917876102403 Indian OPEN SEAT

411206563 114502
J ABDUL 
WAHID M JAHIR HUSSAIN J NASEERA BEGAM BCNO 23-09-2001 918072889935 Indian OPEN SEAT

280604405 114509 GOKUL J BINU BINU S JAYA N BCNO 24-07-2001 919496781910 Indian OPEN SEAT

220802700 114513 RITU SHARMA MANOJ SHARMA KAVITA SHARMA GNNO 30-10-2001 919377348225 Indian OPEN SEAT

390411656 114515
SEEMA 
KUMARI ROOPA RAM DURGA DEVI BCNO 28-12-1998 919414117920 Indian OPEN SEAT

390354915 114517
SANJAY 
KUMAR JOSHI

MAHESH CHAND 
JOSHI GAYATRI DEVI SCNO 11-07-1998 917792946979 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311513929 114523
SINGH ANJEET 
BANWARILAL BANWARILAL MITHLESHKUMARI SCNO 01-08-2001

639988558563
99 Indian OPEN SEAT

411300746 114526
SRIANIERUDH 
S SUBBIAH L SUBBULAKSHMI P BCNO 15-09-2000 919442853249 Indian OPEN SEAT

311214101 114531

MUNGOD 
DIKSHITKUMA
R BHUMANNA BHUMANNA PUSHPALATA STNO 24-12-2001 919130248395 Indian OPEN SEAT

260306319 114541
VIVEK RAJ 
AMRIT MAHESH KUMAR NEELAM KUMARI SCNO 17-10-2001 919471165852 Indian OPEN SEAT

120604593 114544
ANNEPU 
BHAVITESH

ANNEPU BHANU 
MURTHY ANNEPU VIDYA PRIYA BCNO 08-02-2002 917382446133 Indian OPEN SEAT

150202901 114548
ASHISH 
KUMAR SINGH

CHANDRA 
PRATAP SINGH PRABHA KUMARI EWNO 28-07-2002 918809230554 Indian OPEN SEAT

390321013 114552 VASU DEV MAHIPAL YADAV MONA GNNO 02-07-2001 919461674541 Indian OPEN SEAT

311502015 114558

SHARMA 
RAGINI BINOD 
KUMAR

BINOD KUMAR 
SHARMA SHIV KUMARI GNNO 21-01-2001 919970925518 Indian OPEN SEAT

170302967 114559

ABHYUDAY 
ADITYA 
BHARGAVA

KANHAIYA LAL 
BHARGAVA

VIJAY LAXMI 
BHARGAVA BCNO 22-10-2001 919399360548 Indian OPEN SEAT

220100143 114565

CHUDASAMA 
JAY 
MAHESHKUM
AR

CHUDASAMA 
MAHESH 
RAGHUBHAI

CHUDASAMA DIPTI 
MAHESHKUMAR BCNO 01-12-2000 918866001898 Indian OPEN SEAT

460804744 114570
DHWANI 
SINGAL

SAJJAN KUMAR 
SINGAL MONICA SINGAL GNNO 13-04-2001 919339890800 Indian OPEN SEAT
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281106951 114572
MOHAMMED 
IRSHAD

ABDUL SALIM 
KHAZALI MANOOJA MARIYATH BCNO 15-12-2000

958496560699
24 Indian OPEN SEAT

280903229 114576 SANDRA K
RAVI CHANDRAN 
K SINDHU AK BCNO 26-09-2001 919496843481 Indian OPEN SEAT

390335051 114585

VIKASH 
KUMAR 
MEENA

SANWAL RAM 
MEENA GANDORI DEVI STNO 15-07-1998 919928773325 Indian OPEN SEAT

300103181 114602
ANANYA 
RAWAT SHAILESH RAWAT RITU RAWAT GNNO 24-12-1999 919993654745 Indian OPEN SEAT

120602800 114608
MANDRU 
HARSHA SANJEEVA RAO SUNDARAMMA SCNO 14-10-1999 919666463919 Indian OPEN SEAT

160104371 114613
ANKUSH 
KUMAR HANS RAJ SUDERSHNA DEVI STNO 02-02-2001 917650002474 Indian OPEN SEAT

120511113 114616
YELETI 
SHIREESHA

YELETI 
ESWARAIAH

YELETI 
PARVATHAMMA BCNO 15-02-2001 918074421420 Indian OPEN SEAT

420110666 114618

MIDDE 
GNANESHWAR
I MIDDE PENTAIAH MIDDE SUVARNA SCNO 21-05-2002 917993989188 Indian OPEN SEAT

120600744 114619
GUDIVADA 
JYOTHSNA

GUDIVADA 
APPARAO GUDIVADA MANGA BCNO 23-05-2000 919553188855 Indian OPEN SEAT

360409431 114623
SHUBHRAJIT 
SAHOO

DILLIP KUMAR 
SAHOO SUJATA SAHOO BCNO 04-03-2000 919583569151 Indian OPEN SEAT

400100559 114624
BHAWANA 
SUBBA

GANGSHA 
BAHADUR SUBBA LT ASH MAYA SUBBA STNO 14-11-1999 918348269993 Indian OPEN SEAT

280909040 114629 SHYMA C H HAMZA C H SHANA M BCNO 11-10-2000 919961145657 Indian OPEN SEAT

311305748 114631
KASTURE 
MRINAL ANIL ANIL SWATI BCNO 07-06-2001 919271404083 Indian OPEN SEAT

120606339 114633

GURRALA 
UMA 
MAHESWARI

GURRALA 
DEVADAS

GURRALA 
RAMANAMMA SCNO 16-11-2000 917032147516 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120601838 114643
PINDI KESA 
SWAROOPINI PINDI VARAHALU PINDI CHINTALLI BCNO 19-05-2000 919490048987 Indian OPEN SEAT

380500059 114644
MANPREET 
KAUR JAGTAR SINGH RAJINDER KAUR SCNO 10-02-1999 917526970027 Indian OPEN SEAT

120400565 114646
GAVVALA 
SAHITHI PRIYA G ANJANNA S SAILAJA BCNO 14-12-2001 919490914128 Indian OPEN SEAT

120302305 114648
MODIBOINA 
YASWITHA

MODIBOINA 
VENKATESWARLU MODIBOINA SUGUNA BCNO 03-10-2000 919030807153 Indian OPEN SEAT

420112266 114653
MUDAVATH 
PRAVEEN

MUDAVATH 
MADYA MUDAVATH MANI STNO 23-01-2001 919989728514 Indian OPEN SEAT

120400370 114658
PUTHALAPATT
U SRI DIVYA

PUTHALAPATTU 
VENKATAMUNI

PUTHALAPATTU 
SUMITHRA SCNO 29-09-2000 917993999242 Indian OPEN SEAT

390357577 114659

SACHIN 
KUMAR 
MEENA

MUNSHI RAM 
MEENA SHEELA DEVI STNO 19-07-1998 917062122415 Indian OPEN SEAT

420133812 114661 KALLA MANISH KALLA VIJAYUDU KALLA KRISHNA VENI BCNO 16-02-2001 919441777395 Indian OPEN SEAT

420137028 114666
BATHALA 
HARINI

BATHALA 
BHASKAR RAJU

BATHALA CHANDRA 
KALAVATHI BCNO 27-07-2001 919849724878 Indian OPEN SEAT

320101638 114667 K ELOZIIA LOHRII KAIKHO ASHIKHO LOLIA STNO 04-03-1998 919774699098 Indian OPEN SEAT

420115830 114668 D MOUNIKA D VENKATANNA D PARVATHAMMA BCNO 19-07-2001 918309904770 Indian OPEN SEAT

420134559 114671
SRINIDHIREDD
Y REDDY

REDDY MALLA 
REDDY ARUNA REDDY GNNO 18-05-2001 919849040697 Indian OPEN SEAT

160102539 114672
AGRIMA 
KHOSLA

AJAY KUMAR 
KHOSLA MANJU KHOSLA GNNO 01-02-2001 919855142345 Indian OPEN SEAT

270510288 114677
ANKITA 
BIRADAR

ANILKUMAR 
BIRADAR VAISHALI GNNO 22-08-2001 919448349571 Indian OPEN SEAT

440817265 114684 NAMAN ARVIND BABU BANDANA EWNO 06-03-1997 919450848040 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420501518 114686
MEDA RAVI 
VERMA MEDA YELLAIAH MEDA MALLIKA STNO 16-02-1998 918978171998 Indian OPEN SEAT

420120327 114699
GADDAMEEDI 
PRIYANKA

GADDAMEEDI 
CHANDRAIAH

GADDAMEEDI 
CHANDRAKALA BCNO 23-02-2002 916303349766 Indian OPEN SEAT

120302170 114702 S T MONISHA S V TIRUMALAI S T LEELA LAKSHMI BCNO 12-05-2000 919959762414 Indian OPEN SEAT

420200678 114703 PUDARI DIVYA SAMBAIAH NIRMALA BCNO 12-02-2000 919490110389 Indian OPEN SEAT

440705708 114710
SACHHAM 
VERMA O P VERMA PREMLATA VERMA SCNO 24-08-1998 918604627289 Indian OPEN SEAT

311002034 114714

ANU 
ELIZABETH 
OOMMEN OOMMEN MS ANITHA OOMMEN GNNO 10-03-2001 919004373725 Indian OPEN SEAT

460102850 114716
BARNA 
SARKHEL SANJIB SARKHEL MILI SARKHEL SCNO 20-01-2001 918335819940 Indian OPEN SEAT

360412961 114718

NISHANT 
KUMAR 
SAHOO

NAGEN KUMAR 
SAHOO GITARANI SAHU SCNO 05-04-2000 919437204830 Indian OPEN SEAT

420101138 114719

V 
PRIYADARSHIN
I V BALYA V RAJYALAXMI STNO 25-10-2000 919849545782 Indian OPEN SEAT

420134965 114720
KONKATHI 
SHRUTHI

KONKATHI 
SUDARSHAN

KONKATHI 
MADHAVILATHA BCNO 23-08-2000 916301991092 Indian OPEN SEAT

411406303 114721 AISWARYA E S ELUMALAI S SHANTHI G BCNO 20-08-2000 919787412221 Indian OPEN SEAT

311202262 114728

SAYLI 
SAHEBRAO 
SUREWAD SAHEBRAO SHITAL STNO 22-05-2001 919423234928 Indian OPEN SEAT

411400883 114731
PRIYA 
DHARSHINI E ELUMALAI S C CHITRA E BCNO 13-10-1999 919443643342 Indian OPEN SEAT
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441116750 114733

KRISHNA 
NAND 
VISHWAKARM
A

RAJESH KUMAR 
VISHWAKARMA CHANDA DEVI BCNO 12-02-1996 919454191326 Indian OPEN SEAT

150229447 114734
NARAYAN 
KUMAR

KRISHNA KUMAR 
SINGH NANDANI SINGH BCNO 24-12-1998 917677335333 Indian OPEN SEAT

270204017 114736 VIKHIL R
RAMACHANDRA 
M SAMPANGEMMA K V BCNO 08-05-2000 919008407651 Indian OPEN SEAT

310415741 114737

PALLAVI 
PRALHAD 
DOIFODE

PRALHAD 
ASHRUBA 
DOIFODE MEENA BCNO 20-05-2001 919011643349 Indian OPEN SEAT

260304415 114742
SHUBHAM 
KUMAR JUGGAL KISHORE RITA DEVI BCNO 01-08-2000 919572254702 Indian OPEN SEAT

220103038 114743

SINGH 
ANSHIKA 
JAGDISHSINGH JAGDISH SINGH SHARDA SINGH SCNO 08-10-1999 919924365760 Indian OPEN SEAT

280802034 114750 AJANYA P SURENDRAN MINIMOL A BCNO 23-03-2001 919947578960 Indian OPEN SEAT

300305882 114755
KHUSHBOO 
TRIVEDIA

BIRENDRA 
TRIVEDIA SUNEETA TRIVEDIA SCNO 15-08-2001 919340707482 Indian OPEN SEAT

120501026 114760
NAGENDRA 
SAINAADHAN P S NAGENDRA K JYOTHI SCNO 27-07-2000 919440068724 Indian OPEN SEAT

130103049 114761
MUMNI 
TAGGU TADE TAGGU TUTUNG TAGGU STNO 29-05-1999 919402946041 Indian OPEN SEAT

410209964 114762 RHYTHANYA S SELVAM M RAJESWARI R BCNO 31-05-2002 919677787165 Indian OPEN SEAT

120502916 114767
BUGUDE 
DIVYA SREE

BUGUDE 
CHANDRA 
SEKHAR

BUGUDE BHAGYA 
LAKSHMI BCNO 07-11-2000 919542599499 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120407035 114777
NANDIKUNTA 
HIMA BINDU

NANDIKUNTA 
SRINIVASULU

NANDIKUNTA JYOTHI 
KUMARI BCNO 11-05-2002 919848778327 Indian OPEN SEAT

300317612 114778
PRIYANSHU 
PANCHAL

SHYAM 
NARAYAN 
PANCHAL KRISHNA PANCHAL BCNO 08-10-2001

446076973044
60 Indian OPEN SEAT

280101085 114779
FATHIMA 
RAGEENA

ABDULKHADAR 
JAMAL RAGEENA YACOOB BCNO 01-07-2000 916235130033 Indian OPEN SEAT

420504066 114784
PUCHA 
DEEPTHI

PUCHA 
KUMARASWAMY PUCHA ANURADHA SCNO 05-09-1999 919849497421 Indian OPEN SEAT

411404770 114786
YUSHWANTHI
NI D DEVAKUMAR S DHAKSHAYANI D BCNO 06-09-2000 919047839470 Indian OPEN SEAT

360403430 114787
DIBYASHREE 
BEHERA

ANIL CHANDRA 
BEHERA RAJANI RANI BEHERA SCNO 25-02-1999 919040217909 Indian OPEN SEAT

270700855 114789 SINCHITHA H L LOKESHA H S PRATHIMA K R BCNO 27-04-2000 919481384568 Indian OPEN SEAT

120202620 114790
NANDYALA 
NIHARIKA

NANDYALA 
VENKATA 
SUBBAIAH

NANDYALA SIVA 
KUMARI BCNO 09-06-2000 919492569521 Indian OPEN SEAT

390513956 114793 SURBHI SALVI VISHNU SALVI SAVITRI SALVI SCNO 24-04-2001 919001727812 Indian OPEN SEAT

390510223 114794 MOON SHREE SANJEET KUMAR SUNITA MEHTA BCNO 22-07-1999 919521130227 Indian OPEN SEAT

420500230 114800
TEJAVATH 
SINDUJA

TEJAVATH 
RAJENDRA 
PRASAD TEJAVATH SUJATHA STNO 22-10-2001 919440992961 Indian OPEN SEAT

120105538 114807
SHAIK 
AMEEDULLA

SHAIK 
MAHABOOB 
HUSSAIN

SHAIK JAHAR NISHA 
BEGUM BCNO 05-04-2000 917382332779 Indian OPEN SEAT

160112810 114813 NEERJA RAJINDER KUMAR SUMAN DEVI BCNO 21-05-1999 918295355319 Indian OPEN SEAT
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410210459 114818 BANUPRIYA K KUMARESAN DHANALAKSHMI BCNO 03-02-2000 917010031301 Indian OPEN SEAT

420120434 114819

RANADHEER 
KUMAR 
MAMIDIPALLY M BALAIAH LAXMI M SCNO 16-09-1998 919000391880 Indian OPEN SEAT

420126644 114821
KALASH 
MISHRA RAJESH MISHRA MAMTHA MISHRA EWNO 07-11-2000 919959667164 Indian OPEN SEAT

390368173 114822
MAKKHAN 
VERMA

HUKMI CHAND 
VERMA SANTI DEVI VERMA SCNO 07-06-2000 919950084302 Indian OPEN SEAT

410102118 114828 JAGADEESH S SAMPATH K SARASWATHI S BCNO 28-12-2000 919994124985 Indian OPEN SEAT

420111618 114835
SHREYA 
NALLAPATI

RAMESH 
NALLAPATI RADHIKA NALLAPATI GNNO 11-06-2001 917893788660 NRI OPEN SEAT

420129009 114841

SHIRAMSHETT
Y KEERTHI 
REDDY

SHIRAMSHETTY 
SRINIVAS

SHIRAMSHETTY 
KAVITHA BCNO 06-02-2001 919440450079 Indian OPEN SEAT

270231429 114848
R M PRIYA 
NANDHINI

T 
RAVINDRANATHA
N V MEENA GNNO 20-02-2002 919739376089 Indian OPEN SEAT

280816304 114858
ANJANA 
KRISHNA N V

RADHAKRISHNAN 
N V SOBHANA KUMARI R BCNO 06-01-2000 919847129080 Indian OPEN SEAT

390360191 114863
RISHABH 
MEENA

MAHAVEER 
SINGH MEENA REENA MEENA STNO 23-08-2001 919929240232 Indian OPEN SEAT

270245106 114867 CHAYA K
KRISHNA 
MURTHY C SUMA MURTHY BCNO 15-11-2000 919003978114 Indian OPEN SEAT

270240389 114873 ANAMIKA M MUKUNDA NAIK KAVITHA GOPINATH N SCNO 03-04-2000 917975874611 Indian OPEN SEAT

410200051 114874
KIRUBASHINI 
L P PALANISAMY R VANITHA K BCNO 08-01-2001 919894561848 Indian OPEN SEAT

420504426 114877
DASARAPU 
AJAYVARMA RAJAIAH SHOBHA SCNO 10-01-1998 919866282782 Indian OPEN SEAT

440201038 114879 ANURAG RAI LAL CHAND ANJANA DEVI SCNO 26-02-1999 919695420410 Indian OPEN SEAT

Page 3072 of 7016



LIST FOR EIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR STRAY VACANCY UG 2019 (OPEN SEAT)
Rollno Rank Name FatherName MotherName CandCat Dob mobileNo Nationality AppliedCounselling

200147470 114881 SALEHA ALAM SARFRAZ ALAM ZAMINA KHATOON EWNO 21-09-2001 919871859543 Indian OPEN SEAT

310411517 114882

BORDE 
ROHAN 
GULABRAO GULABRAO SANGEETA SCNO 14-04-1999 917058024431 Indian OPEN SEAT

411304712 114885 SALIHA H HABIBULLA S ALIMA BEGUM H BCNO 20-01-2000 919789799029 Indian OPEN SEAT

280604496 114888
AISWARYA 
LEKSHMI S SURESH KUMAR B MALINI G K GNNO 17-03-2001 919497133966 Indian OPEN SEAT

120605535 114892 MD IRSHAD MD ISHRAIL RUKHSANA BCNO 19-05-2000 917697388743 Indian OPEN SEAT

390480450 114898
GOURAV 
KUMAR

KAILASH 
CHANDRA MANJULA RANGI SCNO 06-02-2001 919413868448 Indian OPEN SEAT

200126024 114904 SAKSHI PRADEEP SINGH NIRMAL GNNO 09-06-2001 919871246036 Indian OPEN SEAT

280202023 114914
BLESSY 
BENEDICT

BENEDICT 
VARGHESE ELSY JACOB GNNO 15-08-2000 919447173658 Indian OPEN SEAT

120502833 114920
NOOKILLA 
SUPRIYA

NOOKILLA 
NARASIMHA 
MURTHY NOOKILLA SUJATHA BCNO 24-11-2000 919866502928 Indian OPEN SEAT

390300091 114921
PRATUL 
SHARMA

PRAKASH 
SHARMA INDU SHARMA GNNO 22-01-2001 917597849497 Indian OPEN SEAT

410101089 114923
CHARULEKHA 
Y D YOGANANDAN Y VIDHYA BCNO 15-11-2000 919443118884 Indian OPEN SEAT

420117864 114924
VANKUDOTH 
SRIDHAR

VANKUDOTH 
THAVURYA VANKUDOTH BUJJI STNO 23-05-2000 919494306716 Indian OPEN SEAT

441104485 114926
SHASHI 
CHAWLA SATYENDRA RAM SANGEETA DEVI SCNO 27-11-1994 917366043040 Indian OPEN SEAT

420120821 114930
SATTI 
PRIYANKA

SATTI CHANDRA 
SEKHAR GUNTY SANGEETHA SCNO 28-08-2001 919963788195 Indian OPEN SEAT

410125869 114932 NIVETHA J JAYACHANDRAN S MANJULA J BCNO 19-05-2000 919597673212 Indian OPEN SEAT
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310912423 114933
MULE ADITYA 
SATISH SATISH VARSHA GNNO 28-06-1998 919970463140 Indian OPEN SEAT

260310483 114934 SALONI SINGH AJAY KUMAR
KUMARI 
MADHUMALA SINGH EWNO 07-07-1999 916205353839 Indian OPEN SEAT

390103219 114936
AMRIT RAJ 
SINGH

DINESH PRATAP 
SINGH GEETA SINGH EWNO 10-09-1998 919358725101 Indian OPEN SEAT

320105087 114948
TAISHANAI 
LUCY P T HENI P VEINAI STNO 18-10-1999 917630966499 Indian OPEN SEAT

390302074 114949 NEHA KUMARI
HARI MOHAN 
MEENA HEMLATA MEENA STNO 16-09-2000 919414006831 Indian OPEN SEAT

300408785 114953
DAVEENA 
KHADKA ARUN KHADKA GEETANJALI KHADKA EWNO 28-08-2000 918989521326 Indian OPEN SEAT

390334080 114954
VIJAY KUMAR 
MEENA

RAMGOPAL 
MEENA ASHA DEVI STNO 28-05-1999 919785517171 Indian OPEN SEAT

440400370 114955
HIMANI 
YADAV ANIRUDH SINGH URMILA BCNO 09-05-2000 919350710179 Indian OPEN SEAT

120506158 114957
MODIBOINA 
VENUPRIYA

M NARAYANA 
RAO M LAKSHIMI BCNO 13-03-2001 919440736638 Indian OPEN SEAT

270803532 114960 KARTHIK P S SRIDHAR P J VEENA H M BCNO 10-12-2001 919620254894 Indian OPEN SEAT

440101710 114965 RITIKA SINGH SURAJ PAL SINGH SAPNA SINGH SCNO 20-07-2000 919568146420 Indian OPEN SEAT

390333747 114966
SANJANA 
MEENA

MAHAVEER 
PRASAD MEENA KRISHNA DEVI STNO 02-08-2000 918386052736 Indian OPEN SEAT

200104679 114978
SHREYAS 
MENDIRATTA

LALIT 
MENDIRATTA

SUDERSHAN 
MENDIRATTA GNNO 10-12-2000 919811036858 Indian OPEN SEAT

410117461 114981 MITHULA V
VENUGOPALA 
PILLAI MINI VENUGOPAL EWNO 10-09-1998 919840911401 Indian OPEN SEAT

420134234 114989
GODARI 
INDRAJA

GODARI 
JAGADISH GODARI JAYA SCNO 09-07-1999 919963659650 Indian OPEN SEAT
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430102439 114990
DEBAMALYA 
BARMAN TAMAL BARMAN DEBI KAR GNNO 26-02-2000 919436770162 Indian OPEN SEAT

441112108 114993 ASHISH YADAV
RAM SUKH 
YADAV KAMALA DEVI BCNO 07-02-2001 919532102117 Indian OPEN SEAT

460103204 114996
TAYAN 
BHOWMICK

TARUN 
BHOWMICK MADHABI BHOWMICK BCNO 09-05-2000 917047228400 Indian OPEN SEAT

420125049 114998
JAKKULA 
SAHITHI

JAKKULA 
GANGULU JAKKULA RAJITHA BCNO 17-01-2002 919440278088 Indian OPEN SEAT

420136274 115000
GADAGOJU 
NIKHIL KUMAR

GADAGOJU 
NARSIMHA 
CHARY GADAGOJU SHARADA BCNO 07-08-2001 919491338941 Indian OPEN SEAT

260308133 115001 AAYUSH SINHA
SUSHIL KUMAR 
SINHA RATNA SINHA GNNO 04-09-1999 919955984011 Indian OPEN SEAT

120516470 115004

BOMMI NAGA 
SANTOSHI 
AKANKSHITA

BOMMI 
ACHYUTA RAO

BOMMI DURGA 
PRASUNNAMBA BCNO 06-01-2001 919441171997 Indian OPEN SEAT

311514487 115007
KHUSHI U 
SHETTY

USHA KUMAR 
SHETTY SHOBHA U SHETTY GNNO 08-03-2001 919881198842 Indian OPEN SEAT

390350558 115013
YAMINI 
SHARMA

HARI NARAYAN 
SHARMA CHANDA DEVI EWNO 03-01-2001 919829081718 Indian OPEN SEAT

390323602 115015 YASH MISHRA
VINOD KUMAR 
MISHRA SHAKUNTALA SHARMA GNNO 23-04-2002 918208433425 Indian OPEN SEAT

311107821 115016 URJA SAHU BHARATLAL ANITA BCNO 05-11-1999 918989046855 Indian OPEN SEAT

120303098 115022

KATURU 
SHUSHMA 
SANGEETH

KATURU 
VEERASWAMY

GUMMADI CHANDRA 
SREE BCNO 22-02-2000 919505346747 Indian OPEN SEAT

300102922 115023 ROSHNI SINGH
SHATRUGHAN 
SINGH RAMA SINGH STNO 20-02-1999 918349495949 Indian OPEN SEAT

410203942 115036 JANANI I P PRAKALATHAN K CHITHRA S A BCNO 30-08-2001 919944472784 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420101782 115038

GODAVARTHY 
PRABHAV 
KASHYAP

GODAVARTHY 
SRINIVAS KARTIC

GODAVARTHY 
VASUPRADA KARTIC GNNO 20-06-2001 919989677177 Indian OPEN SEAT

310416155 115042 NEHA RAJENDRA NIRMALA GNNO 19-12-2000 919921588579 Indian OPEN SEAT

200116018 115043 IQRA KHANAM PARVEZ KHAN KISHWAR JAHAN BCNO 08-01-1999 919350768259 Indian OPEN SEAT

150227031 115044
KOMAL 
KUMARI VIJAY KUMAR BASANTI DEVI BCNO 16-10-2000 919852610154 Indian OPEN SEAT

420100279 115045
MOHITH 
KULKARNI MANOJ KUMAR SAPNA GNNO 06-09-2001 919480349190 Indian OPEN SEAT

460817796 115047
ARUP KUMAR 
MONDAL

TUSHAR KANTI 
MANDAL

SMRITI REKHA 
MONDAL BCNO 11-04-2000 917468947074 Indian OPEN SEAT

281004028 115053 SHAHEEN V P NOUSHAD MUMTHAZ N BCNO 28-03-2000 919207220010 Indian OPEN SEAT

200151605 115054 SHAILJA GOUR SUMANT GOUR SNEHLATA GOUR GNNO 01-10-1999 919827265469 Indian OPEN SEAT

120605254 115057
NURUKURTHI 
HARSHITH

NURUKURTHI M 
SRINIVASA RAO KOLLA SARADA BCNO 05-04-2002 919515546474 Indian OPEN SEAT

120500602 115058
NAMALA 
DHARAN SAI

N RAMANA 
KUMAR P RADHIKA BCNO 18-03-2001 918179685922 Indian OPEN SEAT

160105970 115068
SANTAN 
KUMAR

AWADHESH 
PRASAD SHARMA KAUSHLYA DEVI EWNO 13-03-1998 919097682696 Indian OPEN SEAT

390354792 115083
KULDEEP 
YADAV

KRISHAN KUMAR 
YADAV LALI DEVI BCNO 15-07-1998 919829526154 Indian OPEN SEAT

120603285 115084

KARRI KASI 
ANNAPURNES
WARI DEVI

KARRI SATYA 
NARAYANA KARRI VIJAYA BCNO 14-08-2002 918331894615 Indian OPEN SEAT

390406506 115087
PRIYANKA 
JALWANIYA

ANNA RAM 
JALWANIYA LEELA DEVI SCNO 15-04-2001 919982586702 Indian OPEN SEAT

410102515 115089
LOHITH 
BOOPATHY

SUBRAMANI 
BOOPATHY GEETHA BOOPATHY BCNO 18-03-2002 917358264958 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280309279 115090 FATHIMA N K
KUNJUMUHAMM
ED SHEMI BCNO 01-12-2000 916238384149 Indian OPEN SEAT

441101227 115092
ANUKRITI 
SRIVASTAVA

DESH RATNA 
SRIVASTAVA JYOTSNA VERMA GNNO 24-12-1999 919415390701 Indian OPEN SEAT

360411396 115094 ABHISEK DASH
JAYANTA KUMAR 
DASH SARMILA DASH GNNO 24-09-2000 918018233270 Indian OPEN SEAT

280816080 115095 ASWATHI P T SURESHAN P T SHOBHIDHA K BCNO 27-06-2000 918891751713 Indian OPEN SEAT

380101514 115103
ANURADHA 
THAKUR

RANJEET SINGH 
THAKUR SUDESH RANI GNNO 05-09-2000 917009209138 Indian OPEN SEAT

230100073 115105 DIPANSHI MUKESH KUMAR RITU SCNO 08-11-2000 919868334235 Indian OPEN SEAT

390403272 115107
KUMARI 
BHAWNA LAKSHMI CHAND PURI DEVI SCNO 15-06-2001 917734992758 Indian OPEN SEAT

440300346 115116 AAFIA KHAN
WAJAHAT ALI 
KHAN SAMAR ARA GNNO 05-06-1999 917983810662 Indian OPEN SEAT

370105825 115117 P DEEBIKA
PARASURAMAN 
M DEIVANAI P SCNO 03-09-2000 919344996471 Indian OPEN SEAT

240100772 115121
TANISHA 
NAMDEV DESH RAJ NEEMO DEVI SCNO 12-12-2000

894298162189
42 Indian OPEN SEAT

281111952 115129 BITI B TITUS TITUS Y BINI C L BCNO 28-09-2001 919446615022 Indian OPEN SEAT

270212251 115131 KHUSHBU R G

RAMESH 
JAMBANNA 
GANAPA SUSHMA R G BCNO 29-12-2000 919886801612 Indian OPEN SEAT

120504058 115140
SUBHAM 
SINGHAL

SURENDRA 
KUMAR SINGHAL SUNITHA SINGHAL GNNO 07-02-2000 919440166591 Indian OPEN SEAT

390605324 115141
LEELESH 
MEGHWAL

MAHESH KUMAR 
MEGHWAL MANJU MEGHWAL SCNO 03-02-1998 918290028210 Indian OPEN SEAT

380101908 115157 PARAS ARORA SANJEEV ARORA SANJANA ARORA GNNO 01-09-2000 917508174659 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390319224 115159
AAYUSHI 
GUPTA

NARESH KUMAR 
GUPTA MAMTA GUPTA GNNO 05-10-2000 918963811223 Indian OPEN SEAT

440204382 115162 SARABH SINGH K RAM RAJ KUMARI SCNO 01-03-1993 918181839090 Indian OPEN SEAT

410115690 115164
SABEEHAH ALI 
H HAMEED ALI D SHAIHIDA SULTANA BCNO 03-06-2001 919500078925 Indian OPEN SEAT

440805927 115167
VARAD 
TEWARI NAVEEN TEWARI ANJULI TEWARI GNNO 21-11-1997 919648556551 Indian OPEN SEAT

280813787 115185
AVANTHIKA R 
S RADHAKRISHNAN BABY SREEJA EWNO 13-10-1999 918281362632 Indian OPEN SEAT

380401870 115186
PULKIT 
CHOPRA OM PRAKASH GEETA CHOPRA GNNO 05-03-1999 917011412642 Indian OPEN SEAT

240201316 115187
ANANYA 
BHIMTA RAJAN BHIMTA SANDEEPNA BHIMTA GNNO 05-03-2000 918894838443 Indian OPEN SEAT

270203838 115188 LOSHINI R RAMESH REDDY L HEMA LATHA M EWNO 18-03-2002 918012850053 Indian OPEN SEAT

280909604 115202
KRISHNAPRIYA 
 B BHARATHAN O T YAMUNA A K BCNO 05-04-2000 919142031797 Indian OPEN SEAT

270808277 115203 THANMAI S SHIVA RAJU THRIVENI BCNO 18-10-2001 919845248710 Indian OPEN SEAT

311105823 115207

RINHAYAT 
ASHISH 
TURENDRA TURENDRA TIRU BCNO 02-02-2000 918208026938 Indian OPEN SEAT

450100547 115215 SHARIQ ALAM NOOR ALAM AYESHA PARVEEN BCNO 02-01-2000 919719172592 Indian OPEN SEAT

150238108 115217
TARANNUM 
JABEEN

MD MUSHTAQUE 
ANSARI REHANA PARVEEN BCNO 14-03-1999

764679034276
46 Indian OPEN SEAT

200112885 115223

GODHULI 
BHATTACHARY
A

CHANDAN 
BHATTACHARJEE BANHI BHATTACHARYA GNNO 11-01-2002 919953037763 Indian OPEN SEAT

390500937 115224
ADITI 
ASTHANA AJIT ASTHANA POONAM ASTHANA GNNO 12-11-1999 919653026613 Indian OPEN SEAT
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440714010 115225
ARUNENDRA 
KUMAR RAJENDRA SINGH ANEETA DEVI BCNO 26-12-1998 919935349115 Indian OPEN SEAT

281101765 115227
ALFIYA N 
HAMSA A HAMSA NADEERA BCNO 03-10-1999 919496367305 Indian OPEN SEAT

120201633 115232
SADDALA 
TEJASWINI

SADDALA JAYA 
CHANDRUDU SADDALA RAMA DEVI BCNO 14-06-2001 919492392443 Indian OPEN SEAT

270902703 115234
PRASAD V 
PRABHU

VITTALDAS 
PRABHU ANUSUYA V PRABHU BCNO 18-12-2000 919845294414 Indian OPEN SEAT

460831431 115237 SAIKAT ROY SUKUMAR ROY TUSI ROY SCNO 04-07-2001 919734857200 Indian OPEN SEAT

300402247 115239
NISHCHHAL 
PATHAK

RAM AUTAR 
PATHAK UMA PATHAK GNNO 13-02-1999 919516327924 Indian OPEN SEAT

280100870 115240
ANAGHA ELSA 
BABU BABU KOSHY LOVELY BABU GNNO 20-11-2001 919446710338 Indian OPEN SEAT

311120903 115244

SAKSHI 
KISHOR 
RANGARI KISHOR RANGARI

PREMLATA KISHOR 
RANGARI SCNO 05-09-1999 919970619274 Indian OPEN SEAT

440808826 115245
DEEPALI 
SAXENA KULDEEP KUMAR SEEMA SAXENA GNNO 17-08-1997 919450449193 Indian OPEN SEAT

160113955 115247 GUNJAN PANJU KAPILA RANJNA KAPILA GNNO 02-01-2001 918679019577 Indian OPEN SEAT

311100834 115252

NIMKAR 
NISHANT 
DAMODAR DAMODAR SANJIVANI BCNO 04-05-1999 918605471205 Indian OPEN SEAT

200125137 115262
MAYANK 
KARDAM

KRISHAN PAL 
KARDAM BIMLA KARDAM SCNO 02-04-1999 919354164388 Indian OPEN SEAT

410803633 115264 PRITHIKA S SAKTHIVEL D MALARVIZHI S BCNO 25-07-2001 918220138181 Indian OPEN SEAT
420127057 115271 P GURUPUJIT P SRINIVASULU P SREEDEVI BCNO 01-09-2000 918978519082 Indian OPEN SEAT

120104184 115273
KODALI 
DRUTHI

KODALI 
SRINIVASA RAO KODALI GEETHA SRI EWNO 01-10-2001 919398342440 Indian OPEN SEAT

280816229 115280

GAYATHRI 
GOVARDHAN 
K P

GOVARDHANA 
DASAN K P LALITHA GOVARDHAN BCNO 11-02-1999 918129127126 Indian OPEN SEAT
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300309796 115282
TRILOKCHAND
RA PATIDAR

SITARAM 
PATIDAR RADHA PATIDAR BCNO 05-03-2000 919174931898 Indian OPEN SEAT

280401080 115287
GAUTHAMNAT
H M GOPINATHAN M MINI M BCNO 13-10-2000 919061670135 Indian OPEN SEAT

390203226 115288
DINESH 
KUMAR MINA

TARA CHAND 
MINA KAMLA DEVI STNO 01-08-2001 918107016021 Indian OPEN SEAT

160108439 115295
SIMRAN 
TOMAR

RAJESH SINGH 
TOMAR LAXMI TOMAR GNNO 04-09-1997 917665196955 Indian OPEN SEAT

380401781 115298
DHANDEEP 
KAUR NARINDER SINGH RAJ KAUR SCNO 13-05-2002 918847395660 Indian OPEN SEAT

281203904 115301 MEGHA V M
MURALIDHARAN 
V A MALLI D SCNO 09-10-2000 917034830977 Indian OPEN SEAT

311118887 115306
JAYESH 
BHATIA

HASANAND 
BHATIA BHARATI BHATIA EWNO 02-03-2000 919373101749 Indian OPEN SEAT

270705013 115308
MANOJ 
REDDY C S SRINIVASA C RATHNAMMA P B GNNO 25-06-2001 919731114046 Indian OPEN SEAT

200116720 115312
CHANDNI 
JAISINGH J C JAISINGH VANITA JAISINGH GNNO 16-04-1999 918860217257 Indian OPEN SEAT

200150809 115314

DEEPAK 
KUMAR 
GAUTAM LAL BAHADUR GITA DEVI SCNO 05-03-1999 919990406481 Indian OPEN SEAT

390355727 115315
DAYA RAM 
MEENA UDAI LAL MEENA GEETA DEVI MEENA STNO 14-01-1998 917891729372 Indian OPEN SEAT

311508750 115316

NAMBIAR 
SHIVPRIYA 
GANESH

GANESH 
NAMBIAR LEKHA GNNO 21-07-2000 919158458898 Indian OPEN SEAT

440805455 115324
PRATIKSHA 
SINGH INDRA PAL SINGH PUSHPA SCNO 21-08-2000 919838933465 Indian OPEN SEAT

300203038 115327
YASHI 
SANDHIR

RAMNATH 
SANDHIR BHARTI SANDHIR SCNO 10-05-2001 919993279934 Indian OPEN SEAT
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230100278 115331 SNEHA RANI
TARKESHWAR 
KUMAR GEETA SCNO 27-06-1995 919911332909 Indian OPEN SEAT

411306611 115332
VENKATESWA
RAN M MURUGESAN L KALAI SELVI M BCNO 21-08-2001 919489365863 Indian OPEN SEAT

450102768 115334
SHUMAILA 
PARVEEN GULFAM AHMED FAREEDA BEGUM BCNO 08-03-2000 919759611724 Indian OPEN SEAT

281114174 115335 GAYATHRI K S HARIKUMAR K S SREEDEVI A GNNO 23-10-2001 919446546590 Indian OPEN SEAT

410108464 115336
M MRIDULA 
DEVI

C MADAN 
THANGAVEL C GEETHA DEVI GNNO 20-04-2001 919884237878 Indian OPEN SEAT

280303598 115342
FEBEENA 
NAUSHAD NAUSHAD K S NESEEMA BCNO 02-02-2001 919846363676 Indian OPEN SEAT

120105272 115350
KILARU SAI 
HARSHA K RAMA KRISHNA K SARITHA EWNO 05-01-2002 918309951221 Indian OPEN SEAT

460810629 115360 ANUPRIYA SAH SHIVJEE SAH REKHA DEVI SAH BCNO 23-06-1998 919007590017 Indian OPEN SEAT

410400394 115361 SOWMYA R RAJASEKARAN C SUGUNA K BCNO 07-03-2000 919444254979 Indian OPEN SEAT

281112631 115363
NANDHU A 
SUSEEL SUSEELAN S AJITHA S BCNO 16-01-2000 919446037795 Indian OPEN SEAT

150102255 115364
SIDDHI 
SONAKSHI

ANIL KUMAR 
SINHA SANGITA SINHA BCNO 19-10-1999 919939458936 Indian OPEN SEAT

220100119 115366

BHAKTI 
ANURAG 
KANSARA

ANURAG 
KANSARA DAXABEN KANSARA GNNO 18-03-2001 919106930647 Indian OPEN SEAT

280811111 115368 HARINI R RAGHURAMAN V RAJINA C BCNO 30-03-2000 919645098951 Indian OPEN SEAT

280811733 115370
ARCHANA M 
ANIL ANIL KUMAR M AJITHA K SCNO 31-12-1998 919846454870 Indian OPEN SEAT

390200537 115376
RUCHIKA 
LUNIA ASHOK KUMAR RAJSHREE SCNO 24-05-2002 919460388088 Indian OPEN SEAT
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441004321 115378 PAWAN SINGH MOHAN SINGH KAMLESH SINGH EWNO 16-08-1999 919350790770 Indian OPEN SEAT

390605073 115379

LOKENDRA 
SINGH 
CHOUHAN

HARI SINGH 
CHOUHAN YUGAL KANWAR GNNO 09-12-2001 919414363899 Indian OPEN SEAT

170304044 115382
JAYANK 
BAGHEL

MAHESH SINGH 
BAGHEL SHAKUNTALA BAGHEL STNO 24-01-2001 919926771632 Indian OPEN SEAT

200147783 115383
SIMRAN 
GANGWANI

DEVIDASS 
GANGWANI SUNITA GANGWANI EWNO 27-02-2000 918800346299 Indian OPEN SEAT

410100452 115385 P MONISH
V 
PARTHASARATHY S HEMALATHA SCNO 27-02-2002 919842697157 Indian OPEN SEAT

360503355 115386

SMRUTI 
REKHA 
BEHERA

ASHOK KUMAR 
BEHERA MINATI BEHERA SCNO 28-01-2000 919556715612 Indian OPEN SEAT

390303542 115395

MEENA 
EAJESH 
RAGHUNATH

RAGHUNATH 
MEENA GOAURAN MEENA STNO 08-04-2000 919067421380 Indian OPEN SEAT

140204393 115397
ANANT 
KUMAR SUDHIR SAINI PAYAL SAINI GNNO 01-06-2001 918761022724 Indian OPEN SEAT

200109772 115402 ANKIT KUMAR SURESH KUMAR URMILA GNNO 01-04-2000 919255594453 Indian OPEN SEAT

270900308 115404
SUMANTH S 
PRABHU

SUDHAKAR 
PRABHU MAMATHA S PRABHU GNNO 28-08-2001 919945699220 Indian OPEN SEAT

120510737 115405
MARATI 
AARTHINI

MARATI VIJAYA 
SEKHAR MESA ROJAMMA SCNO 29-11-2001 919398163517 Indian OPEN SEAT

410114232 115416
ABHISHEKJOEL 
 A L V ARULAPPAN J LILLYPUSHPAM BCNO 04-01-2001 919944675221 Indian OPEN SEAT

410800313 115419
DENZEL 
IMMANUEL R

ROBERT 
ALEXANDER S GRACY RUFINA D BCNO 24-09-2000 919894853449 Indian OPEN SEAT

420136937 115424
BATTU 
SUHANSITHA RAJA RAO JYOTSNA PRASUNA SCNO 28-03-2001 919381770580 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390310028 115426 AMAN SAIN
NARENDRA 
KUMAR SAIN ANITA SAIN BCNO 03-03-2000 919983716387 Indian OPEN SEAT

230207338 115428
MUSKAN 
YADAV ASHOK KUMAR ALKA YADAV BCNO 23-07-2001 919416048400 Indian OPEN SEAT

440811772 115431
SAUMYA 
YADAV ASHISH YADAV SHAKUNTLA YADAV BCNO 13-07-2001 918400734433 Indian OPEN SEAT

170200092 115435 ANKIT SONI MAHENDRA SONI RASHI SONI BCNO 09-02-2001 918818953836 Indian OPEN SEAT

410101612 115442 KHUSHAN
KIRTHI KUMAR 
SANGHVI ASHIKA K GNNO 27-09-2001 919176234580 Indian OPEN SEAT

420137839 115443
GAJULA 
ASWINI

GAJULA 
CHINNAYERRISW
AMY GAJULA JAYAMMA EWNO 22-07-2001 918008442750 Indian OPEN SEAT

200146429 115448
HARSHIT 
PRUTHI

MAHENDER 
KUMAR NEERU GNNO 18-05-2001 919466176321 Indian OPEN SEAT

280306372 115451
AKHILA P 
MONY N K MONY SULA K V BCNO 03-04-1996 919020196916 Indian OPEN SEAT

380201108 115465

KARANJOT 
SINGH 
BHANDARI

ROOPJOT SINGH 
BHANDARI GURMEET KAUR GNNO 23-12-1999 919815113027 Indian OPEN SEAT

410601934 115470
AKSHYA 
LEKSHMI G B

BALAMURUGAN 
G SHARMILA RANI B GNNO 01-09-2001 919442418697 Indian OPEN SEAT

200140087 115471 MONIKA ANT RAM SUNITA SCNO 19-10-2000 917056966296 Indian OPEN SEAT

411202412 115476
NITHISH 
KUMAR C V CHELLAPPAN C REVATHI BCNO 05-06-2001 918903966881 Indian OPEN SEAT

200102640 115482 SNEHA MANOJ KUMAR REKHA RANI BCNO 06-09-2000 918130687201 Indian OPEN SEAT

280104233 115486
EVA AYSHA 
NOORAIN ANIYAN I ASHNA ANIYAN BCNO 31-07-2000 919847567616 Indian OPEN SEAT

270216349 115490

KRUTHI 
MADHAVA 
RAO

KRISHNA 
MURTHY K M ANNAPOORNA D V GNNO 27-10-2001 919845265701 Indian OPEN SEAT

300304486 115499 ANUJ GUPTA YOGESH GUPTA JYOTI GUPTA GNNO 08-02-2001 919425981135 Indian OPEN SEAT
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281202802 115501 JENCY SUNNY SUNNY K P LISSY SUNNY GNNO 09-01-2000 918606938344 Indian OPEN SEAT

311509215 115502 RISHAV KANT
TUSHAR KANT 
SANTOSH RAKHI RANI GNNO 26-09-2001 919423575056 Indian OPEN SEAT

200142145 115514 MANISH JOSHI
OM PRAKASH 
JOSHI HEMA JOSHI GNNO 10-02-2001 918527954638 Indian OPEN SEAT

390403009 115531
DIVYANSHU 
BOSE P R BOSE ANUPAMA BOSE SCNO 27-12-1998 917014138212 Indian OPEN SEAT

400100815 115537 MANSI SUBBA
BUDHI MAN 
SUBBA MAN KUMARI RAI STNO 25-07-2000 919800201112 Indian OPEN SEAT

120606752 115538

LALAM 
BHAVYA 
SATYA

LALAM APPALA 
KONDA LALAM RAJYA LAKSHMI BCNO 13-08-2000 919866755135 Indian OPEN SEAT

350201115 115539 L MANEHRII D LOLI D ADAPHRO STNO 02-06-2001 919401121131 Indian OPEN SEAT

300301550 115540
ADITI PADAM 
GUPTA

PADAM BANGALI 
GUPTA

SANDHYA PADAM 
GUPTA GNNO 14-01-2001 918275441464 Indian OPEN SEAT

120102517 115542
BAKKA 
AMULYA

BAKKA 
PRABHAKAR

TAMMALI 
UMAMAHESWARI SCNO 02-03-2000 919618681966 Indian OPEN SEAT

120304495 115548
B BHARATH 
NANDAN B ANJANEYULU B NAGARATHNA BCNO 27-07-1999 919398652202 Indian OPEN SEAT

310900380 115552

BHISADE 
VAISHALI 
SHANKAR SHANKAR JAYASHRI BCNO 09-10-1999 919822287723 Indian OPEN SEAT

120303484 115553
GOPI 
NIKHITHA G GOPI G DAKSHYANI SCNO 24-04-2001 918897319343 Indian OPEN SEAT

390513034 115554 SONAM B D CHOUDHARY PRABHA KUMARI SCNO 15-05-1997 917273002221 Indian OPEN SEAT

420100727 115557
PATHLAVATH 
GNANESHWAR

PATHLAVATH 
RAMU PATHLAVATH SEETHA STNO 22-08-2001 918639994216 Indian OPEN SEAT
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410910773 115558
NAVEEN 
KUMAR S SIVAKUMAR V VENKATALAKSHMI S BCNO 26-11-2000 916383237734 Indian OPEN SEAT

120102263 115560

RAYAPUDI 
SUSAN SHINY 
RACHEL

RAYAPUDI 
SRINIVASULU RAYAPUDI PARINITHA SCNO 11-01-2002 919849240473 Indian OPEN SEAT

120303344 115563 SHAIK SUFIYA
SHAIK KHADER 
BASHA SHAIK MABUNNI BCNO 06-06-1999 919000282210 Indian OPEN SEAT

311100706 115565
SNEHA ARUN 
BHOYAR

ARUN 
PANDURANG 
BHOYAR LATA ARUN BHOYAR BCNO 21-04-2000 919764379216 Indian OPEN SEAT

300403862 115566
HRITIK 
SINGHAI RAKESH SARITA EWNO 14-03-2000 916261919560 Indian OPEN SEAT

120605656 115567
VASAMSETTI 
SRAVANI

VASAMSETTI 
SURYAPRAKASH VASAMSETTI LAVANYA BCNO 10-06-2001 919182642139 Indian OPEN SEAT

311515015 115569
MANDALE 
RUTUJA

MANDALE 
DATTATRAY 
DINKAR RANJANA GNNO 23-10-2000 917721836859 Indian OPEN SEAT

310908984 115570

HIBARE 
SHIVANI 
SANJAY

HIBARE SANJAY 
NARSINGRAO ALKA BCNO 31-01-1998 919420595985 Indian OPEN SEAT

311004138 115571
KOLI POOJA 
SHANKAR SHANKAR PADMA GNNO 06-03-2000 919702009566 Indian OPEN SEAT

300303928 115572
MOHINI 
ARGAL MAHARAJ SINGH MEERA ARGAL SCNO 19-04-1997 919149529050 Indian OPEN SEAT

420502518 115575

BHUKYA 
NAVEEN 
KUMAR BHUKYA RAMLAL BHUKYA KAMALAMMA STNO 18-11-2000 916300488311 Indian OPEN SEAT

410101984 115577
PRANAV 
SOORYA A M ARUL MOZHI A SUMITHRA DEVI BCNO 11-01-2002 919566009696 Indian OPEN SEAT

390200044 115578 VIKAS DAGLA KALURAM DAGLA JAMNA SCNO 14-06-1995 918952899129 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420134816 115585
PONNAPUDI 
PREETHU SRI

PONNAPUDI 
NOOKA RAJU PONNAPUDI KALPANA SCNO 25-10-1999 917799079977 Indian OPEN SEAT

460103610 115591
SWARNABHA 
MODAK SWARAJ MODAK DOLY MODAK BCNO 11-07-1997 919836168792 Indian OPEN SEAT

420122085 115597
NEERAJKUMA
R H BHAJENTRI HANAMANTAPPA MANJULA SCNO 04-05-2001 919448633100 Indian OPEN SEAT

440816077 115598 AMAN KUMAR ASHOK KUMAR MEENAKSHI SCNO 04-11-1997 918574434105 Indian OPEN SEAT
410701230 115599 AJILA M MANOHAR G JOYAL JEBAJINI R BCNO 14-07-2000 919443929721 Indian OPEN SEAT

311216998 115601

MESHRAM 
UTKARSHA 
VIJAY VIJAY USHA SCNO 29-08-2000 919405518982 Indian OPEN SEAT

120107901 115603
KARAGANI 
PRANATI K KISHORE K SRIDEVI BCNO 08-03-2001 919822187713 Indian OPEN SEAT

160102404 115604
SHIVANI 
JAISHT RAMPHAL SINGH MEENA DEVI SCNO 14-03-1999 919878355170 Indian OPEN SEAT

411206278 115605 PRAVENYA V
VEERARAGAVAN 
T RAJAKUMARI S BCNO 08-12-2001 919626922586 Indian OPEN SEAT

311805298 115607 SRUSHTI MANOHAR SAMATA EWNO 15-08-2001 919403302937 Indian OPEN SEAT

200108956 115612 ANITA KUMARI
SHIVNANDAN 
RAVIDAS SARSWATI DEVI SCNO 16-12-1992

274776328701
23 Indian OPEN SEAT

390513045 115618 RITA KUMARI
LT RAMADHAR 
THAKUR VIDYA DEVI GNNO 09-09-1999 919660020906 Indian OPEN SEAT

410902124 115622
JANANI PRIYA 
S SARAVANAN D C DHANALAKSHMI S BCNO 20-02-2001 919245552324 Indian OPEN SEAT

220702151 115624

MAKADIA 
TIRTH 
JAYESHBHAI JAYESHBHAI KRISHNABEN GNNO 29-07-1999 919426189098 Indian OPEN SEAT

120204403 115625
BESTA VIJAYA 
LAKSHMI

BESTA 
SRINIVASULU BESTA SUJATHA BCNO 05-03-1998 919440550706 Indian OPEN SEAT
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410803304 115632 SIVAYAZHINI S SIVAMANI R SEETHALAKSHMI S SCNO 28-05-2001 919750058837 Indian OPEN SEAT

270208881 115639 R G LISHANK R GURUPRASAD B S SUREKHA PRASAD BCNO 21-08-2000 919980392623 Indian OPEN SEAT

390511747 115649
SHREYA 
PANDEY

ASHOK KUMAR 
PANDEY RAMBHA PANDEY EWNO 12-03-1996 918757723072 Indian OPEN SEAT

220103051 115650

HARSHIT 
DIVYANG 
KAPADIYA DIVYANG GAURI SCNO 18-11-2000 919737770520 Indian OPEN SEAT

420301240 115656
MERUGU 
NIKHITHA

MERUGU 
SATYAM MERUGU VANI SCNO 11-06-2001 919441694125 Indian OPEN SEAT

200149141 115660 PRIYA GANESH MAYA EWNO 15-03-1998 918076575523 Indian OPEN SEAT

410700779 115662
HEENA 
FATHIMA PEER MOHIDEEN SABEELA BEEGAM BCNO 05-05-2002 919789158701 Indian OPEN SEAT

120507204 115665

PONNAPU 
REDDY 
MAHITHA

PONNAPU REDDY 
SOMA SEKHAR 
REDDY

NOOTHALAPATI 
SANGEETHA 
PRAVEENA KUMARI GNNO 29-05-2001 919490987305 Indian OPEN SEAT

390503251 115669
SANSKRITI 
DADHEECH

UMESH DUTT 
DADHEECH

SHAKUNTALA 
DADHEECH GNNO 07-02-2000 919413271340 Indian OPEN SEAT

310908927 115672

JAGTAP 
SAYALI 
BADRINATH BADRINATH JYOTI GNNO 24-04-2000 919421349178 Indian OPEN SEAT

420136165 115678
HEENA 
NOUSHEEN

MOHD ARSHAD 
PASHA

SHAIK MUMTHAZ 
BEGUM BCNO 10-10-2001 919491591517 Indian OPEN SEAT

420107467 115688
JADHAV 
RUPESH NAIK JADHAV GANESH JADHAV LALITHA STNO 25-02-2000 919705015300 Indian OPEN SEAT

360407032 115689
DIVYAGNI 
DIVYAJYOTI

SIMANTA 
SENANAYAK KALYANI DEBADARSINI GNNO 12-04-2001 919938014452 Indian OPEN SEAT

120204241 115690
SAATHRI RAVI 
CHANDRA

SAATHRI 
SUBBAIAH S VIJAYANIRMALA SCNO 30-06-2001 919494320041 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390508945 115692 DEVIKA SINHA SHYAM SINHA GAYATRI SINHA BCNO 05-01-1998 919826151728 Indian OPEN SEAT

120300327 115695

UDATHA 
CHANDRAKRA
NTHI YADAV

U 
CHAKRAVARTHY U NEERAJA BCNO 25-08-2001 919948058902 Indian OPEN SEAT

420136993 115698
LAXMIPURAM 
AKHILKUMAR

LAXMIPURAM 
RAMARAO

LAXMIPURAM 
KANCHAMMA STNO 17-07-1999 916354298939 Indian OPEN SEAT

410801067 115702
SURIYA 
KUMAR K KUMARAVEL M VASANTHI K BCNO 15-09-2001 919443291192 Indian OPEN SEAT

120508739 115704
VUDALA 
PRASANTH

VUDALA KISHORE 
BABU VUDALA MADHAVI BCNO 06-01-2002 918897978818 Indian OPEN SEAT

281210841 115708
MEHNAZ 
FATHIMA

KAVUNGAL 
ABDULMAJEED 
MOHAMEDALI

SHAHIDHA MOHAMED 
ALI BCNO 29-10-1999 919847502832 Indian OPEN SEAT

410800956 115710 SARANYA K KALIMUTHU P SIVASELVI K BCNO 12-12-2000 919487013517 Indian OPEN SEAT

120400735 115711

CHINTHAKUNT
A DAYANA 
SRUTHI

CHINTHAKUNTA 
LAKSHMI REDDY

CHINTHAKUNTA 
SUNITHA EWNO 27-08-2001 919848385189 Indian OPEN SEAT

360410338 115716 L PARISKRUTA
PARAGARANJAN 
LIMA JYOSHNA MAYI LIMA BCNO 02-02-2001 918018205966 Indian OPEN SEAT

390346938 115720

JITENDRA 
KUMAR 
BAIRWA

SOHAN LAL 
BAIRWA LADDO DEVI SCNO 03-07-1996 919785518573 Indian OPEN SEAT

120403071 115721
PERALA 
BHAGYASREE

PERALA RAMA 
MURTHY REDDY

PALLAPINTE 
JAYALAKSHMI GNNO 19-03-2001 919949058966 Indian OPEN SEAT

410200016 115723
YASHINI 
VIDHYA S SUBRAMANI B PARIMALA R BCNO 20-01-2001 919385326562 Indian OPEN SEAT

170103099 115724
RANJANI 
DHRITLAHRE

SOHANLAL 
DHRITLAHRE

KUMARI BAI 
DHRITLAHRE SCNO 18-05-2000 919926847967 Indian OPEN SEAT
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410203453 115729 ABHINAV RA
RAMASUBRAMAN
IAM P MALLIGA DEVI B GNNO 11-09-2000 919443190995 Indian OPEN SEAT

420128241 115731 R SRINIDHI S R RAJARAMAN R MEENAKSHI GNNO 18-05-2001 918096091738 Indian OPEN SEAT

120514285 115732
REDDY 
CHAITANYA

REDDY APPALA 
NAIDU REDDY ANITHA BCNO 24-10-1999 919440526549 Indian OPEN SEAT

311014464 115734

SANSKRUTI 
RAJENDRA 
AREKAR RAJENDRA VANDANA BCNO 21-03-1997 919673688369 Indian OPEN SEAT

120304294 115737
SHAIK JUNAID 
BASHA

SHAIK KHADAR 
BASHA SHAIK PARVEEN BCNO 14-02-2001 919000226529 Indian OPEN SEAT

311214807 115746

VASU NEHA 
DNYANESHWA
R DNYANESHWAR MANGLA BCNO 24-12-1999 917666825763 Indian OPEN SEAT

360302005 115747
NIROJ KUMAR 
SETHY

MANOJ KUMAR 
SETHY SUJATA SETHY SCNO 05-06-2001

020194373002
01 Indian OPEN SEAT

300204495 115750 ANIL PAVIYA HARVILASH SHANTI SCNO 04-08-1999 918823065105 Indian OPEN SEAT

120512553 115752
VAGGA 
POOJASRI V RAMESH V ANNAPOORNA BCNO 06-01-2002 917013404723 Indian OPEN SEAT

420101053 115753
CHINTAKUNTA 
 SUPRITHA

CHINTAKUNTA 
VIJAYA 
BHASKARA REDDY

CHINTAKUNTA 
KOUSALYA GNNO 15-02-2002 919849398597 Indian OPEN SEAT

410105978 115760 YUVARANI K KESAVAN K E ANITHA K U BCNO 16-06-2000 919566624683 Indian OPEN SEAT

120501578 115761
SUJATHA 
BHUMA

SUDHAKAR 
BHUMA

BHAGYA LAKSHMI 
BHUMA EWNO 29-03-2000 918886194777 Indian OPEN SEAT

410300232 115764
SIVASANKARI 
R RAVIKUMAR K SEETHA S BCNO 06-11-2000 919360888948 Indian OPEN SEAT

420120822 115765
MAHVEEN 
FAROZAN SYED ASHFAQ ANJUM REHANA GNNO 27-07-2000 919247263820 Indian OPEN SEAT
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411004708 115769 ATCHAYA S SIVAKUMAR K KALAICHELVI T BCNO 29-11-1999 919677655093 Indian OPEN SEAT

120301893 115777

NAVURU SRI 
LAKSHMI SAI 
AMRUTHA

NAVURU 
VENKATARAMAN
AIAH NAVURU MANJULA SCNO 08-08-2001 919494112214 Indian OPEN SEAT

420115545 115779

KETHAVATH 
MANOJ 
KUMAR

KETHAVATH 
LAKPATHI KETHAVATH ALIVELU STNO 31-10-1999 917093692410 Indian OPEN SEAT

440403902 115784
SANSKRITI 
SINHA AMIT

KUMARI SHARMILA 
SINHA BCNO 18-01-2001 919968502019 Indian OPEN SEAT

410103734 115789
SHRUTHI 
GANESAN S GANESAN

APARNA 
KRISHNAMURTHY GNNO 19-09-2002 919493633661 Indian OPEN SEAT

390365457 115790
RAJ KAMAL 
MEENA

POORAN MAL 
MEENA KESHANTA DEVI STNO 04-07-2001 919414557435 Indian OPEN SEAT

120516354 115792
PALEPU 
SUPRIYA

PALEPU 
YEDUKONDALU

PALEPU 
KOTESWARAMMA SCNO 12-06-2001 919573594828 Indian OPEN SEAT

300302014 115802 ADITI SONI SHRIRAM SONI RASHMI SONI BCNO 05-09-1997 918966900119 Indian OPEN SEAT

260306387 115807
SHIVANGI 
PANDIT PRAMOD KUMAR LAXMI KUMARI GNNO 07-03-2002 918434827269 Indian OPEN SEAT

270210067 115808

PREETHI 
SUSAN 
VARUGHESE

MATHEW 
VARUGHESE

LINI MATHEW 
VARUGHESE GNNO 01-05-2000 918762353447 Indian OPEN SEAT

120600533 115810
BIRUDUGANTI 
SIDDHARTHA

BIRUDUGANTI 
SRINIVASA RAO

BIRUDUGANTI RATNA 
KUMARI SCNO 05-03-2000 919848218460 Indian OPEN SEAT

120107924 115812
KASARANENI 
SRAVYA

KASARANENI 
MURALI KRISHNA

KASARANENI RENUKA 
PHILOMENA GNNO 12-10-2000 919676943019 Indian OPEN SEAT

390505005 115822
PRANSHI 
SHUKLA

ASHOK KUMAR 
SHULA CHITRALEKHA SHUKLA GNNO 31-12-1998 918529438465 Indian OPEN SEAT

280603431 115827 ANJITHA V S V SASI VASANTHAKUMARY B BCNO 26-06-2000 918547843095 Indian OPEN SEAT

Page 3090 of 7016



LIST FOR EIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR STRAY VACANCY UG 2019 (OPEN SEAT)
Rollno Rank Name FatherName MotherName CandCat Dob mobileNo Nationality AppliedCounselling

420302619 115829
BANOTH SAI 
KIRAN

BANOTH 
BHASKAR BANOTH VIJAYA STNO 27-08-2001 917981301614 Indian OPEN SEAT

420501705 115831
ADEPU VEENA 
LAHARI

ADEPU VENKATA 
RAMANA ADEPU PARIMALA BCNO 14-10-2000 919849955214 Indian OPEN SEAT

390510512 115834 AMRITA
NARENDRA 
KUMAR NEELAM GNNO 20-03-2001 918178666730 Indian OPEN SEAT

140215128 115836 MANINI KAISO KAISO A LOSA MAO STNO 19-07-2000 919435541610 Indian OPEN SEAT
281207469 115838 THAARANE P PALANISAMI K MALARVIZHI V BCNO 18-06-2000 919865007390 Indian OPEN SEAT
410800415 115839 DIVAKAR S T SIVAKUMAR P THAMIL SELVI K BCNO 15-11-2001 919442895030 Indian OPEN SEAT

411201187 115842
ROSHNI 
JAGARAM JAGARAM S S

AMMINI VEENA 
JAGARAM GNNO 08-01-2002 919600071717 Indian OPEN SEAT

120511837 115844
YADLA SREE 
SWATHI

YADLA 
NAGESWARA RAO

YADLA DURGA 
BHAVANI EWNO 13-03-2001 919848423474 Indian OPEN SEAT

390345394 115845 BIRMA RAM KHINYA RAM DEPU DEVI SCNO 08-07-1995 919983110188 Indian OPEN SEAT

441003861 115846 ARUNA SINGH RAJKUMAR GEETA RANI SCNO 15-08-1999 918744815782 Indian OPEN SEAT

360402236 115850

SUSHRI 
SANGITA 
ROUT

SHISIR KUMAR 
ROUT AHALYA ROUT BCNO 30-05-1999 917894553502 Indian OPEN SEAT

410902787 115851
SHIFA 
SULTHANA K S KHADAR BASHA G SHAMA SULTHANA N BCNO 14-02-2001 919443241786 Indian OPEN SEAT

390359781 115853 BADAL MEENA
MAHESH CHAND 
MEENA KAMALA DEVI STNO 12-08-1999 919462630558 Indian OPEN SEAT

390348760 115854
SAURABH 
GARG PRAMOD GARG GUDIYA GARG GNNO 29-11-1999 918562899638 Indian OPEN SEAT

300200948 115857
ARYAN 
SHRIVASTAVA

BRIJESH 
SHRIVASTAVA

RACHANA 
SHRIVASTAVA EWNO 18-04-2001 918989668538 Indian OPEN SEAT
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300103146 115859
AYUSH 
PATIDAR

GHANSHYAM 
PATIDAR RADHA PATIDAR BCNO 06-02-2000 919303470229 Indian OPEN SEAT

280606270 115861 SHABANA S VAHID S SHYLAJA S BCNO 09-05-2001 919847985930 Indian OPEN SEAT

311280434 115863

TAYADE 
SHREYAS 
BABURAO

BABURAO 
RAMCHANDRA 
TAYADE BHARATI SCNO 12-02-1997 919607414660 Indian OPEN SEAT

390400941 115865
MANOJ 
BHATIA

KACHHBA RAM 
BHATIA BHURI DEVI SCNO 04-03-2001 919950724380 Indian OPEN SEAT

390316914 115868 SABA KHAN ARIF KHAN FAHMIDA GNNO 16-10-2000 919351157701 Indian OPEN SEAT

410103571 115870 AKILA SHREE S S SENTHIL KUMAR S ANANDASUNDARI BCNO 20-09-2000 919003289328 Indian OPEN SEAT

390313613 115875

SACHIN 
KUMAR 
MISHRA

VIJAY GOPAL 
MISHRA KIRAN MISHRA GNNO 04-05-1999 918078674079 Indian OPEN SEAT

390364731 115881

VIKASH 
KUMAR 
MEENA

RAMKISHAN 
MEENA MUKHRI DEVI STNO 23-02-2001 917222044310 Indian OPEN SEAT

410804002 115884 ELAMATHI C
CHANDRASEKARA
N A GANDHIMATHI M BCNO 20-04-2000 919789186759 Indian OPEN SEAT

280816725 115887
ARISH 
SANJEEV SANJEEV K K SNISHA P K SCNO 28-12-1998 919895530169 NRI OPEN SEAT

390306786 115888
NAMAN 
JINDAL KULDEEP JINDAL JYOTI JINDAL GNNO 15-03-2001 917615047676 Indian OPEN SEAT

280308859 115896
AMALDIA 
SEBASTIAN SEBASTIAN P P SONIA SEBASTIAN BCNO 26-10-2000 918606906812 Indian OPEN SEAT

440601476 115899

GAURAV 
KUMAR 
AHIRWAR SHIVDAYAL CHANDRA DEVI SCNO 02-05-2000 918965982385 Indian OPEN SEAT

280902068 115900 AKASH K
GIREESH KUMAR 
K SHEEJA PK BCNO 03-02-2000 919048749464 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311400279 115903

RANAWADE 
PURVA 
AMARNATH AMARNATH REENA BCNO 12-07-2001 919403315169 Indian OPEN SEAT

120300320 115909

PATHAN 
MUDABIR 
HAKIM KHAN

PATHAN KHASIM 
RAZVI SHAIK SHAHEEDA GNNO 17-07-2002 919493027383 Indian OPEN SEAT

160115308 115918 TAMANA GIRISH KUMAR NARINDER KUMARI GNNO 03-07-2001 919463222503 Indian OPEN SEAT

410205181 115922
SUBRAMANIA 
BHARATHI M

MUTHUKUMARA
VEL S JAYANTHI M BCNO 07-11-1999 919842298481 Indian OPEN SEAT

300100304 115924
SWATI 
MORALIYA FATEH SINGH DEVKI MORALIYA SCNO 02-07-1999 919165871131 Indian OPEN SEAT

260307724 115925
BHASKAR 
SOREN HARILAL SOREN AARTI MARANDI STNO 25-12-2000 917295910544 Indian OPEN SEAT

380201252 115930 RAHUL VERMA
MAHINDER 
KUMAR GEETA DEVI BCNO 13-06-2001 919466877378 Indian OPEN SEAT

120302358 115931
BANDARU 
SREE SAHITHI

BANDARU 
SREENIVASULU

BANDARU SREE 
HARITHA GNNO 16-08-2001 917396752430 Indian OPEN SEAT

310105513 115934

JADHAV 
VAISHNAVI 
RAJENDRA RAJENDRA MAYA BCNO 23-10-2001 918668408438 Indian OPEN SEAT

170304885 115935
KASHISH 
KULHADE

RAVIKANT 
KULHADE BHARTI KULHADE GNNO 10-04-2000 919923096630 Indian OPEN SEAT

390317093 115952 AMAN KUMAR CHUNNI LAL JAT SEEMA CHOUDHARY BCNO 16-11-2001 919928065404 Indian OPEN SEAT

390322147 115959
SHASHI 
KANWAR

KAMAL SINGH 
GOUD BABITA KANWAR GNNO 11-05-1998 919414356868 Indian OPEN SEAT

180101188 115960

BHAMARE 
PRATIK 
AVINASH AVINASH MEGHA BCNO 30-06-2000 919823922360 Indian OPEN SEAT

170100140 115967
MILINI ANIL 
GHOM ANIL G GHOM SAVITA A GHOM GNNO 01-01-2000

436599935286
18 Indian OPEN SEAT
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281107385 115970 ATHIRA M S D SASEENDRAN S MOLLY SCNO 18-04-2000 917593920655 Indian OPEN SEAT

120403269 115977
MANCHI 
SRUTHI

MANCHI SIVA 
SANKAR MANCHI SREEDEVI GNNO 25-03-2002 919849789456 Indian OPEN SEAT

230207829 115982 MONIKA NARESH KUMAR BHATERI DEVI BCNO 02-09-2000 919650812494 Indian OPEN SEAT

160108560 115983
PARVATHI 
SREERAJ SREERAJ V K SUMIDA SREERAJ BCNO 12-05-2001 919961754594 Indian OPEN SEAT

120603611 115984
TEKKALI 
SANDEEP TEKKALI RAMULU DARRU VIJAYA KUMARI SCNO 06-06-2001 919494259286 Indian OPEN SEAT

420108014 115985
HEMA 
GANAGALLA

G VENKATA 
RAMANA G DEVI BCNO 15-03-2001 919381912301 Indian OPEN SEAT

200142248 115988 YASH KUMAR SANJAY MODI ARCHANA MODI GNNO 19-09-1999 918800353382 Indian OPEN SEAT

450203640 115994
VARTIKA 
PANDEY

DEEP CHANDRA 
PANDEY BEENA PANDEY GNNO 30-09-2001 919897953779 Indian OPEN SEAT

420400465 115996
MOTHUKURI 
HARSHINI

MOTHUKURI 
MURALI MOTHUKURI KAVITHA BCNO 02-12-2001 919440021137 Indian OPEN SEAT

390336482 116002
PRADHUMN 
SINGH YADAV GIRRAJ SINGH SHARDA BCNO 22-08-2000 919983852894 Indian OPEN SEAT

270708422 116006

ANKITA 
ANILKUMAR 
HARUGOP

ANIL KUMAR S 
HARUGOP SHAILAJA M HUGAR GNNO 28-03-2001 919448113532 Indian OPEN SEAT

200121082 116009
DHANANJAY 
KUNAR

UDAY BHAN 
SAHANI MALA DEVI SCNO 11-03-1998 919717549531 Indian OPEN SEAT

311104225 116010

KHUSHBOO 
DEWANAND 
RAMTEKE

DEWANAND 
ATMARAM 
RAMTEKE

ARCHANA 
DEWANAND RAMTEKE SCNO 17-06-2000 919420680624 Indian OPEN SEAT

450301737 116012 SHYAMLI SHYAM SINGH RAJ KUMARI SCNO 06-09-1997 919520780798 Indian OPEN SEAT

420138585 116025
MAKAM SAI 
KUMAR

MAKAM 
NAGABHUSHANA
M MAKAM SULOCHANA BCNO 25-10-2000

978194411797
81 Indian OPEN SEAT
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281002340 116030
SHAHREEQUA 
SHAHJAHAN SHAHJAHAN K G SHABNAM SHAHJAHAN BCNO 23-08-2000 919446238268 Indian OPEN SEAT

360406938 116033
ASHIS KU 
KHATUA

KULAMANI 
KHATUA

RASHMIPRAVA 
KHATUA SCNO 18-09-2000 919439009792 Indian OPEN SEAT

270200307 116041
INFANTA 
JENIFER M MANICKAM B ROSE DHANA SEELI A BCNO 27-04-2000 919632158085 Indian OPEN SEAT

200149553 116046
SYED UZAIR 
HUSAIN

SYED MAZHAR 
HUSAIN MUNAWWAR MAZHAR GNNO 13-09-2002 919412594853 Indian OPEN SEAT

150205389 116048
MANISH 
KUMAR

NAND KISHORE 
PASWAN SEEMA KUMARI SCNO 08-10-2001 917870624948 Indian OPEN SEAT

281114372 116050 SNEHA J A JEROME AMALAJYOTHI C BCNO 26-05-2000 919946452255 Indian OPEN SEAT

390309859 116057 AQUIB ZAFAR TARIQ ZAFAR ROOMI ZAFAR GNNO 19-07-1999 917665493397 Indian OPEN SEAT

120610561 116061
PAYEL 
MANDAL PRANAB MANDAL RUMA MANDAL GNNO 05-01-2001

767683486676
76 Indian OPEN SEAT

420137483 116067
GAMPALA 
MOUNIKA

GAMPALA BALA 
SOMA SEKHARAM GAMPALA SANGEETHA BCNO 23-04-2002 919908582533 Indian OPEN SEAT

460105943 116076 DISHA GHOSH
LAKSHMAN CH 
GHOSH MAHUYA GHOSH BCNO 28-03-2000 919434720242 Indian OPEN SEAT

280100484 116077 VARSHA S

M K 
MURALEEDHARA
N R SREELATHA SCNO 29-06-2001 919446436086 Indian OPEN SEAT

280701364 116081
RENU SUSAN 
PAUL PAUL ALIAS REKHA PAUL GNNO 11-07-2000 918848112077 Indian OPEN SEAT

390515430 116091 ANNU MEENA INDRAPAL MEENA PRAKASHI BAI STNO 12-10-1999 919782175456 Indian OPEN SEAT

390510215 116093 SHREYA PAUL CHANCHAL PAUL SHOMITA PAUL GNNO 03-06-2001 919926167501 Indian OPEN SEAT

281206121 116098
GOPIKA 
HARIPRASAD

K M B 
HARIPRASAD SHYLA HARIPRASAD BCNO 07-01-2000 919744671426 Indian OPEN SEAT

Page 3095 of 7016



LIST FOR EIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR STRAY VACANCY UG 2019 (OPEN SEAT)
Rollno Rank Name FatherName MotherName CandCat Dob mobileNo Nationality AppliedCounselling

200135717 116109
DIKSHA 
GAUTAM RITU RAJ DEV RAJWATI DEVI SCNO 06-12-2000 919654516445 Indian OPEN SEAT

160109731 116117 TANISHQ VINOD KUMAR RITESH GNNO 01-01-2000 917065883511 Indian OPEN SEAT

420302496 116118

SUNNAM 
CHETHAN 
ANIL 
CHANDRA

SUNNAM 
SAMMAIAH SUNNAM SATYAVATHI STNO 04-07-2002 919666094769 Indian OPEN SEAT

390312682 116120

ROUSHAN 
KUMAR 
GUPTA

SHYAM SUNDAR 
GUPTA PUNAM KUMARI BCNO 08-04-2000 919983640816 Indian OPEN SEAT

311200165 116122

KHEDKAR 
POONAM 
BHUJANGRAO BHUJANGRAO NIRMALA BCNO 18-08-1997 918329838153 Indian OPEN SEAT

390351001 116128
NISHA 
SHARMA

RAMESH CHAND 
SHARMA VIMLA DEVI SHARMA GNNO 28-03-2002 916378165745 Indian OPEN SEAT

390360489 116129
PANKAJ 
MEENA

RADHESHYAM 
MEENA SUSHILA DEVI STNO 13-05-1999 918740875043 Indian OPEN SEAT

390303623 116130
YASHASHVI 
SHARMA

OMPRAKASH 
SHARMA ANURADHA SHARMA GNNO 12-11-1999 919829344379 Indian OPEN SEAT

390349884 116136 POOJA MEENA
RADHESHYAM 
MEENA LALITA DEVI STNO 15-07-1998 919414442128 Indian OPEN SEAT

200122302 116140 MAYANK JASWANT SINGH INDIRA SINGH SCNO 09-08-2002 919013304499 Indian OPEN SEAT

270239706 116143
MALLIKARJUN 
T M MAHESH T S SHAILAJA M GNNO 10-09-2000 919380012317 Indian OPEN SEAT

390367426 116147 RAVINA
HARI RAM 
MEENA NARESH BAI STNO 12-01-2001 919610182491 Indian OPEN SEAT

280603694 116160
SANDHRA 
SUNIL SUNIL KUMAR N JOLLY SUNIL BCNO 01-03-2000 919446220119 Indian OPEN SEAT
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360416129 116162
BAISHNAVI 
PATTANAIK

PRADIPTA 
RANJAN 
PATTANAIK

CHANDRAPRAVA 
MOHANTY EWNO 16-07-1999 919337148733 Indian OPEN SEAT

410106443 116164 AVINASH A S ARULMOZHI A REVATHI GNNO 20-09-2001 919710670510 Indian OPEN SEAT

390310481 116167
MONIKA 
LAMBA

OMPRAKASH 
LAMBA SARITA LAMBA BCNO 25-04-1999 918233004648 Indian OPEN SEAT

220105877 116170
VAIBHAV 
KUMAR JHA

BHOGENDRA 
KUMAR JHA MAMTA KUMARI JHA GNNO 17-03-2002 918511145098 Indian OPEN SEAT

200138573 116174 ADITI DOGRA SHAM LAL MANJU RANA SCNO 30-12-1999 919868471507 Indian OPEN SEAT

281112566 116177
APARNA S 
HARI HARIKUMAR R SINDHU O GNNO 06-07-2000 916235055888 Indian OPEN SEAT

390366189 116181
PARIKSHIT 
TANK

SHANKAR LAL 
TAILOR VANDANA DEVI BCNO 15-07-1999 919829993490 Indian OPEN SEAT

200131446 116196 ARTI SINGH
RAJESH KUMAR 
SINGH VIBHA SINGH GNNO 10-04-1998 919555783959 Indian OPEN SEAT

200100123 116197 ANUSHKA PARVIN KUMAR SAVITA RANI GNNO 02-03-2001 09899775757 Indian OPEN SEAT
270218470 116203 YUKTHA B G GOPAL B S HEMA B R GNNO 26-03-2000 919845111718 Indian OPEN SEAT

410803596 116208 SASI REKHA S SENGUTTUVAN D KALAIMANI N BCNO 04-04-2000 918903558826 Indian OPEN SEAT

270902612 116215

KARTIK 
AJJAPPA 
MANNIKERI

AJJAPPA 
CHUNAPPA 
MANNIKERI LAXMI BCNO 08-07-2000 919035323239 Indian OPEN SEAT

390307125 116217
APOORVA 
BHUSHAN

BHARAT 
BHUSHAN 
PRASAD SUPRIYA BHUSHAN GNNO 17-03-2000 917667293735 Indian OPEN SEAT

311124235 116219

ARYA 
BHALCHANDR
A KHANDAIT BHALCHANDRA SEEMA BCNO 01-12-2000 918407980001 Indian OPEN SEAT

311004011 116220

SHARMA 
SHUBHAM 
SHIVPRASAD

SHIVPRASAD 
SHARMA SHIVDEVI GNNO 16-12-1999 919029403087 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280106651 116221 ABHIJITH AJAY AJAYA KUMAR G ANUJA AJAY EWNO 27-05-2000 919207956687 Indian OPEN SEAT

460903661 116224 ANWESHA DAS ABHIJIT DAS KAKALI DAS SCNO 12-05-2000 919434367773 Indian OPEN SEAT

380301859 116232
SAHIBDEEP 
SINGH MOHAN LAL PARAMJIT KAUR SCNO 22-11-1998 919876155609 Indian OPEN SEAT

390301823 116233
ABHISHEK 
PARSOYA ASHOK PARSOYA DALA DEVI SCNO 24-01-2000 917568623199 Indian OPEN SEAT

280406995 116238
SUDAR JYOTHI 
G V GANESHAN ANNAPACKIAM C BCNO 09-01-2001 919605841540 Indian OPEN SEAT

460201619 116239 ANOUSHKA
DILIP 
KUMBHAKAR APARNA SHEE GNNO 23-03-2002 919431729438 Indian OPEN SEAT

270245229 116241 JUISHA DAS
TAPAN KUMAR 
DAS POMPA DAS SCNO 28-09-2001 919448490624 Indian OPEN SEAT

200137187 116246 SIMRAN ANIL KUMAR SAVITA DEVI GNNO 16-12-1999 918499833769 Indian OPEN SEAT

390502281 116251
ARUSHI 
GUPTA PANKAJ GUPTA BABITA GUPTA EWNO 19-03-2000 917905983145 Indian OPEN SEAT

281108582 116254 ASHMITHA B S K BABU G SREEKALA GNNO 06-09-2000 919497002806 Indian OPEN SEAT

150231139 116255
BANDNA 
KUMARI SUNIL KUMAR PUNAM DEVI BCNO 06-11-1992 919102744330 Indian OPEN SEAT

280603381 116257
SIVALEKSHMI 
R

CHITHRANGADAN 
 V RADHAMONY B BCNO 21-11-2000 919946656067 Indian OPEN SEAT

150243392 116258
RAGHUNANDA
N KUMAR AKHILESH SINGH RITA DEVI EWNO 15-09-2002 919470886070 Indian OPEN SEAT

390361264 116259

LOKENDRA 
SINGH 
KURDIYA

HANUMAN 
PRASAD VIMLA DEVI SCNO 03-03-1998 918386949109 Indian OPEN SEAT

270510178 116277
K ABDUL GANI 
SHAIKH

K 
RAHMATHULLAH ASMA BI BCNO 31-05-2001 919036168494 Indian OPEN SEAT
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300307710 116281
JAYESH 
VERMA KAMLESH VERMA KUSUM VERMA SCNO 24-01-2001 919993805858 Indian OPEN SEAT

311012522 116282 MITALI PATIL DATTAJI PATIL MINAL PATIL GNNO 29-12-2001 919320099688 Indian OPEN SEAT

310903448 116284

ZEB ANAMTA 
MOHD IMRAN 
AHMAD

MOHD IMRAN 
AHMAD NAIMA AHMAD EWNO 23-10-2000 919421823818 Indian OPEN SEAT

160116381 116285 KAPIL OM PARKASH MAYA SCNO 04-06-2000 917056535818 Indian OPEN SEAT

390334168 116288
ANURAG 
KHATRI

KISHORI LAL 
KHATRI RENU KHATRI EWNO 08-06-2002 918209581199 Indian OPEN SEAT

150224897 116296
AAYUSHI 
ABHA B B SAHOO RENUKA SAHOO GNNO 15-02-2001 919425011078 Indian OPEN SEAT

140207129 116299 BIKKI DEY BABULAL DEY ALAKA SAHA DEY EWNO 17-11-2000 919678256224 Indian OPEN SEAT

390360429 116303 HANSA MEENA
DOONGARSI 
MEENA KAMLA DEVI STNO 10-07-1998 917688898112 Indian OPEN SEAT

380203603 116318
PARTH 
SACHDEVA

SATISH KUMAR 
SACHDEVA NEERU BALA GNNO 15-03-2001 919915886952 Indian OPEN SEAT

200113646 116322 LUBHANSHU
RAVINDER 
KUMAR MANJU SCNO 21-08-2000 919289832309 Indian OPEN SEAT

380201461 116323
ARSHPREET 
KAUR

GURMANDER 
SINGH BALJINDER KAUR SCNO 22-12-1999 918847598029 Indian OPEN SEAT

160100255 116337 MAHIMA RAJESH KUMAR SHAKUNTLA DEVI SCNO 12-09-2000 919779333148 Indian OPEN SEAT

311118965 116340
TANMAY ANIL 
HADKE

ANIL KASHINATH 
HADKE KIRAN ANIL HADKE SCNO 18-08-2001 919637566649 Indian OPEN SEAT

281115116 116352 PRANAV RAJIV RAJEEV T THUSHARA S BABU GNNO 18-08-2000 919446107555 Indian OPEN SEAT

270204583 116359 SRIJA KALLURI
RAMAKRISHNA 
KALLURI SUCHITRA KALLURI GNNO 18-09-2001 919900221154 Indian OPEN SEAT

390103294 116373 POORVA YOGI KULDEEP SINGH SHIKHA YOGI BCNO 05-12-2001 919414651309 Indian OPEN SEAT
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300309621 116385 SARTHAK JAIN HEMANT JAIN JYOTI JAIN GNNO 14-12-2001 917697762888 Indian OPEN SEAT

410600617 116393
MANGAIYARK
ARASI P R PRABAKAR K RUKPRIYA P BCNO 03-01-2002 919790082196 NRI OPEN SEAT

281104550 116404 NANDHU P B PRABHAKUMAR BINDHU R GNNO 01-06-2000 919400264917 Indian OPEN SEAT

310207840 116407

TANISHA 
VIJAYKUMAR 
PATIL

VIJAYKUMAR 
MADHUKAR PATIL

PRITI VIJAYKUMAR 
PATIL GNNO 19-11-2001 919491937323 Indian OPEN SEAT

390303435 116414 AMIT KUMAR SANJAY KUMAR PUNAM KUMARI SCNO 01-01-1999 919929764058 Indian OPEN SEAT

120506266 116420
GURRAPUSALA 
 MAHESH

GURRAPUSALA 
ANANDAM

GURRAPUSALA 
SUBBAMMA BCNO 12-05-2002 917893797349 Indian OPEN SEAT

411001106 116423 E HARIPRASAD K ELANGOVAN L MEGALA GNNO 07-08-2001 919442524820 Indian OPEN SEAT

120206273 116426
NUTHAKKI 
PHANEENDRA K NARAYANA K MAHESWARI BCNO 11-08-2002 919951472354 Indian OPEN SEAT

311003177 116428
DIVYAM 
LALWANI GIRISH LALWANI JAYSHREE GNNO 23-06-2000 919320553999 Indian OPEN SEAT

281101897 116433
JENNIFER B 
STEPHENS BILLY G STEPHENS GRACE SHIRLEY GNNO 14-03-2001 919447086914 Indian OPEN SEAT

311705595 116435 AKASH
AMBANNA 
SHIVADI MANGALA SHIVADI GNNO 26-03-2001 919880576639 Indian OPEN SEAT

240101718 116440 NANCY RAVINDER SINGH VIMLA DEVI GNNO 15-02-2002 917018025411 Indian OPEN SEAT

280307878 116442 AMRUTHA P B BOBBY P R DHANYA M B SCNO 04-09-2000 919846434117 Indian OPEN SEAT

311019994 116443
SUDHESH D 
SUVARNA

DHARMENDRA G 
SUVARNA USHA D SUVARNA EWNO 18-08-2000 918422087617 Indian OPEN SEAT

390323737 116447
BASWESH 
RAKTE

MALLIKARJUN 
RAKTE ULKA RAKTE EWNO 10-04-2000 919156810732 Indian OPEN SEAT

280904036 116448
MOHAMMED 
UWAIS M ALAVIKUTTY M JAMEELA M BCNO 25-07-1999 919645571003 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390205335 116455
NEHA 
MAHICHA

HARI KRISHAN 
MAHICHA SUNITA SCNO 25-03-2000 917014025339 Indian OPEN SEAT

200149857 116461 SANJANA SANJAY ARORA AMITA ARORA EWNO 15-08-2000 919313393777 Indian OPEN SEAT

440903828 116468
SNIGDH 
AGARWAL

ASHOK KUMAR 
AGARWAL SAVITA AGARWAL GNNO 17-02-2000 916378625531 Indian OPEN SEAT

230200449 116492 UDIT KADIAN ASHOK KUMAR BABITA GNNO 15-11-2001 918053178278 Indian OPEN SEAT

410104082 116495
H C 
JAGADHEESH R HARIRAMAN H CHITRA BCNO 23-10-2001 919940355331 Indian OPEN SEAT

411303778 116506

MAGDALENE 
HENITA 
SHERINE R RAJAMANUVEL K JANOVAH R BCNO 28-11-2000 918489541889 Indian OPEN SEAT

120300103 116507
BALLI SHALEM 
NISSI

BALLI JOSEPH 
CHANDRA BABU

PANGULURI 
NEERAJAKSHI BCNO 24-07-2002 919441936824 Indian OPEN SEAT

420102054 116510

ATUKULA 
NIRMALAPRIY
ADARSHINI

ATUKULA 
RAVIKUMAR ATUKULA SATYAVATHI SCNO 28-07-2000 919491674955 Indian OPEN SEAT

120502050 116511
BATHALA 
SUPRIYA

BATHALA 
VENKATA 
SUBBAIAH

BATHALA 
NAGAMUNESWARI BCNO 02-07-2001 918978145864 Indian OPEN SEAT

440713037 116516 EKTA JAWAHAR LAL NILAM SCNO 09-01-1996 917572034010 Indian OPEN SEAT

281208021 116517
SARA MARIYA 
DAS YESUDAS K G REJI YESUDAS GNNO 02-06-2000 919744215229 Indian OPEN SEAT

410607720 116520 POOJA T
THEENATHAYALA
N V PREMA G BCNO 01-11-2000 919442529101 Indian OPEN SEAT

420134913 116521
VAIDYA 
RACHANA

VAIDYA SATISH 
KUMAR VAIDYA VARA LAXMI BCNO 06-01-2000 916304928158 Indian OPEN SEAT

440906865 116522
MOHAMMAD 
NAUSHAD TAIHMOOR KHAN TAUHEEDAN EWNO 04-02-1993 919319310415 Indian OPEN SEAT

160100967 116524 MANJIT SINGH GURMEET SINGH PRABHJOT KAUR BCNO 29-03-2002 919872304467 Indian OPEN SEAT
410902722 116526 GOWRI K S KUMARESAN M SARASWATHI K BCNO 31-10-1999 919080982872 Indian OPEN SEAT
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411002256 116528 SIVASRI S SANKAR K USHA V BCNO 15-06-2002 919443607622 Indian OPEN SEAT

420201616 116529
SUNKE 
NITHISHA

SUNKE 
NARAYANA SUNKE SHAILAJA SCNO 09-06-1999 919849855532 Indian OPEN SEAT

300303337 116531
PARTH 
PATIDAR MUKESH PATIDAR SAVITRI PATIDAR BCNO 24-03-2000 919174775047 Indian OPEN SEAT

410700847 116538
VISHNU 
KAJAN S SELVARAJ M BINDHU S BCNO 12-11-1999 919791782793 Indian OPEN SEAT

280610252 116540 AKSHAY S SUVILAL S SANDHYA A S BCNO 29-11-1999 919446662032 Indian OPEN SEAT

300103271 116541

AVANTIKA 
DHANRAJ 
GAJBHIYE

DHANRAJ 
TUKARAM 
GAJBHIYE

DEEKSHA DHANRAJ 
GAJBHIYE SCNO 25-06-2000 919754018496 Indian OPEN SEAT

420134919 116543

HEMANTH 
KUMAR 
PALAKURTHY

PALAKURTHY 
SAMMAIAH

PALAKURTHY 
SWAROOPA STNO 07-02-2001 919573574984 Indian OPEN SEAT

311210727 116547
MANE PRAVIN 
BALASAHEB BALASAHEB SANGITA BCNO 19-03-2001 919665382108 Indian OPEN SEAT

281115053 116549 ANISH JOHN R RAJAKUMAR M RAMOLA JANCY C J BCNO 06-01-2002 919495825591 Indian OPEN SEAT

280606622 116550
SANDRA 
ANNA AJI AJI KURIAN BINU AJI GNNO 22-02-2000 919497119620 Indian OPEN SEAT

420101163 116558
DUDEKULA 
HUSSAINAIAH

DUDEKULA 
KASIM PEERA DUDEKULA SIDHAMBI BCNO 02-06-2000 918367360895 Indian OPEN SEAT

120202348 116560

PINJARI 
MEHABOOBU
NNISA P MABU SAHEB P IMAM BEE BCNO 28-04-2000 919885432799 Indian OPEN SEAT

120515296 116563
KOLA 
MADHAVI

K 
VENKATARAMAN
A K ADEMMA SCNO 14-04-2000 919441010116 Indian OPEN SEAT

120101173 116566
KEVIN 
VALLALA

VIJAYA RAO 
VALLALA SHAMEE RANI G SCNO 08-06-2001 919640789963 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120500871 116568
MANUKONDA 
DEEPTHI

MANUKONDA 
RAMA KRISHNA

MANUKONDA 
SAKUNTALA SCNO 01-12-2000 919490490108 Indian OPEN SEAT

120509520 116574
INUMARTHI 
PARIMALA

INUMARTHI 
PRABHAKARA 
RAO

INUMARTHI VIJAYA 
KUMARI BCNO 26-12-2000 919949922087 Indian OPEN SEAT

280805838 116581 NEHA R DILEEP DILEEP KUMAR K REMYA P K SCNO 25-11-2000 919446479159 Indian OPEN SEAT

420504663 116582
JATOTH 
NAVEEN

JATOTH 
VEERANNA JATOTH BHAGYAMMA STNO 12-03-2001 918500220704 Indian OPEN SEAT

410800773 116583 ARSHATH B BABU M SHARMELA K BCNO 26-08-2000 916374757117 Indian OPEN SEAT

320100952 116586
THANGJAM 
JESMITA

THANGJAM 
SOMORENDRO 
SINGH

YUMNAM JAMUNA 
DEVI GNNO 10-03-1999 919774231758 Indian OPEN SEAT

311519520 116588

CHAUDHARI 
CHINMAY 
SANTOSH

CHAUDHARI 
SANTOSH 
BHASKAR JYOTI BCNO 07-06-2002 919834308238 Indian OPEN SEAT

120405161 116590
DOKKA 
SARVITHA ROY D C GANGAIAH B SARADA SCNO 05-11-2001 919912297185 Indian OPEN SEAT

450102480 116592 TRIPTI RANA HARI SINGH RANA SUNITA RANA STNO 16-08-2001 919073905020 Indian OPEN SEAT

390344788 116595

NAVEEN 
KUMAR 
VERMA

RAJENDRA 
KUMAR VERMA MANJU DEVI SCNO 14-09-1998 919587013943 Indian OPEN SEAT

120605576 116596

BOTTA 
KRISHNA 
SANJANA RAO

MALLESWARA 
RAO BOTTA ARUNA T SCNO 05-08-2002 919840855054 Indian OPEN SEAT

160110179 116600
SAUMYA 
GROVER

ASHWANI 
KUMAR GROVER MANISHA GNNO 10-04-2001 919988983631 Indian OPEN SEAT

200151933 116604 JATIN RAMNATH REKHA SCNO 15-05-2001 919870306559 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120302446 116605
DUVVURU 
LIKITHA REDDY

DUVVURU 
PRAKASH REDDY DUVVURU VIMALA GNNO 20-01-2002 919885115538 Indian OPEN SEAT

390509257 116607
PRIYANKA 
PRAJAPAT

MOHAN LAL 
PRAJAPAT SUNITA PRAJAPAT BCNO 28-07-1998 919435052472 Indian OPEN SEAT

120601929 116609
DUNNA 
SUMANTH

DUNNA DHARMA 
RAJU DUNNA LOLAKSHI BCNO 04-05-2000 919493083864 Indian OPEN SEAT

390323690 116610
LOVEDEEP 
SINGH

BALVINDER 
SINGH USHA RANI STNO 10-02-1999 919571600750 Indian OPEN SEAT

270206722 116612
R NAVEEN 
KUMAR L RAVICHANDAR P NIRMALA SCNO 02-04-2000 919845459590 Indian OPEN SEAT

390600591 116613
DEVILAL 
MEENA

NATHU LAL 
MEENA PARVATI DEVI STNO 15-10-2000 918107956585 Indian OPEN SEAT

420126765 116615
AJMEERA 
BADRINATH AJMEERA CHINNA

AJMEERA 
CHANDRAKALA STNO 03-01-2001 919550255248 Indian OPEN SEAT

120406526 116617

PEDIVEETI 
MADAN 
MOHAN

PEDIVEETI 
NAGULAIAH PEDIVEETI REDDEMMA SCNO 25-07-1999 918374472924 Indian OPEN SEAT

120504197 116620
MERIGE 
RAJESWARI

M MURALI 
MOHAN M LAKSHMI DEVI BCNO 16-06-2000 918096327080 Indian OPEN SEAT

160112407 116622 KAJAL
MAHENDER 
SINGH GEETA RANI SCNO 27-11-2001 919034325733 Indian OPEN SEAT

140201923 116623

RAJASHREE 
KRISHNA 
BHARADWAJ BIPUL GOSWAMI

ANITA BARUAH 
GOSWAMI EWNO 07-06-1999 916913331792 Indian OPEN SEAT

311401884 116627 SNEHA SHAJI SHAJI P P SANIJA SHAJI BCNO 17-01-2002 919167212010 Indian OPEN SEAT

270811540 116628 SANJANA H S SHASHIDHAR H B BHAGYA U R BCNO 10-07-2000 919663342883 Indian OPEN SEAT

310402145 116629
TANVI 
MAHAJAN ASHISH MAHAJAN YOGITA MAHAJAN BCNO 01-08-2001 919823242466 Indian OPEN SEAT

300403600 116637
MONIKA 
LODHI RAJ KUMAR VIJAYA LAXMI BCNO 26-04-2000 919754781489 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420120135 116649
KALAVALA 
SRUJANA

KALAVALA 
OBULAREDDY

KALAVALA 
VENKATALAKSHAMI GNNO 23-06-2000 919490525579 Indian OPEN SEAT

160115048 116652

PRATIBHA 
SINGH 
THAKUR RAJEEV THAKUR SHOBHA RANI GNNO 01-06-2001 919418041056 Indian OPEN SEAT

380101098 116655
PANKAJ 
KUMAR DAYA RAM KANTO DEVI STNO 14-04-1999 917018844308 Indian OPEN SEAT

420130092 116657
THALARI RAVI 
SANKAR

THALARI 
SURENDRA

THALARI VENKATA 
RAMANAMMA BCNO 15-06-1999 918688647201 Indian OPEN SEAT

280909313 116659 ANJITHA V RAMAN KUTTY V SINDHU C SCNO 18-12-1998 919048445667 Indian OPEN SEAT

460814783 116661
DISA ROY 
BARMAN

DILIP ROY 
BARMAN SOMA ROY BARMAN GNNO 16-04-2000 917044629021 Indian OPEN SEAT

420107759 116662
MULUKALA 
PRAVALIKA

MULUKALA 
MANOHAR

MULUKALA 
SWAROOPA RANI BCNO 13-10-2000 919494437935 Indian OPEN SEAT

280609104 116663
LEKSHMI 
PRIYA K KUNJUMON C KUMARI SINDHU S BCNO 26-07-2000 918086068212 Indian OPEN SEAT

200127153 116666 LALIT KUMAR
SURENDER 
KUMAR SAVITA DEVI SCNO 29-01-1997 917027722923 Indian OPEN SEAT

420128403 116668

SINGAM 
GOPALAKRISH
NA SINGAM SAIDULU SINGAM LAKSHMI SCNO 25-04-1998 917995843403 Indian OPEN SEAT

420112516 116674

BANKA 
PAVAN 
KALYAN BANKA BABU BANKA SUNITHA SCNO 23-07-1999 917093052036 Indian OPEN SEAT

270810679 116675 HARSHINI M N
NARAYANAGOWD
A SHYLAJAKUMARI BCNO 30-07-2000 918310389562 Indian OPEN SEAT

440712030 116677
KM SURUCHI 
GAUTAMI

VIMLENDRA 
PRASAD CHANDRAKALA DEVI SCNO 15-07-1991 917398586853 Indian OPEN SEAT

390326821 116679
ANJALI 
LODWAL

PREM CHAND 
BAIRWA LALITA DEVI SCNO 21-05-1998 919772502509 Indian OPEN SEAT
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220104310 116682

VAKIL AYMAN 
JAVEDAHAMA
DKHAN

JAVEDAHAMADK
HAN 
MAHEBUBKHAN 
VAKIL

NASIMBANU 
JAVEDAHAMADKHAN 
VAKIL GNNO 20-12-2001 919824919119 Indian OPEN SEAT

120512186 116684
GOPALAM 
KIRAN THEJA G ABRAHAM G LAKSHMI DEVI SCNO 12-06-1999 918341530948 Indian OPEN SEAT

420503590 116685
GURRALA 
VINOOTHNA

GURRALA 
MALLIKARJUN GURRALA ANITHA BCNO 05-07-2001 919848646194 Indian OPEN SEAT

120107356 116686

BANAVATHU 
MANI 
SANDEEP NAIK

BANAVATHU 
SAMBA NAIK

BANAVATHU LAKSHMI 
BAI STNO 22-06-2001 919849409562 Indian OPEN SEAT

390516801 116687
BHARTI 
MEENA

MOHAN LAL 
MEENA RAM DULARI MEENA STNO 02-02-2000 919928282112 Indian OPEN SEAT

420104597 116692 C NAVANEETH SHIVAJALENDAR HEMAVATHI BCNO 04-08-2000 919704747601 Indian OPEN SEAT

120202052 116696
GODIROTTI 
SWETHA

GODIROTTI 
KALLAPPA

GODIROTTI 
DRAXAYANI BCNO 08-07-2000 916302925748 Indian OPEN SEAT

420131609 116698

PEDDIRAJU 
RAJAHARSHIT
HA

P SANTHOSH 
KUMAR MANJULA GNNO 20-12-2000 918008789904 Indian OPEN SEAT

220102808 116701

SHAH 
SHREENA 
SANJAY

SHAH SANJAY 
RATILAL SHAH BELA SANJAY GNNO 30-09-2001 919427063125 Indian OPEN SEAT

410904947 116703
ROSHINISRINIV
ASAN SRINIVASAN G JAYANTHI S BCNO 28-08-2000 918489145966 Indian OPEN SEAT

270807190 116704 ANANYA H S SRINIVASA H D SUSHMITHA GNNO 19-02-2002 919972588343 Indian OPEN SEAT

410108296 116718
BADRINATH K 
S SELVAM K R SHANMUGHAPRIYA K S BCNO 12-05-2001 919944351084 Indian OPEN SEAT

311212294 116722

KURME 
SAMBHAJI 
ABAJI ABAJI RUKMINI GNNO 24-12-2000 919021134259 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420118058 116723 REYA ROY LINKAN ROY RITA ROY SCNO 24-02-2000 919949515223 Indian OPEN SEAT

120102113 116729
PEETA SAI 
TEJA

PEETA SRINIVASA 
RAO PEETA KALAVATHI BCNO 10-10-2000 918074787040 Indian OPEN SEAT

390315504 116731
PRACHI 
SRIVASTAVA ANOOP KUMAR NAMITA SRIVASTAVA GNNO 16-05-2001 919413342944 Indian OPEN SEAT

160106133 116732 AASTHA SAINI
DHARMINDER 
SAINI KARMO SAINI BCNO 31-10-2001 919416327132 Indian OPEN SEAT

270202288 116734 DANIYA SYED
MASOOD ZAKIR 
SYED MUNAZZA NOUSHEEN GNNO 03-06-2001 919845664712 Indian OPEN SEAT

420132140 116747
ANNAPUREDD
Y SANHITHA

ANNAPUREDDY 
SUBBA REDDY

ANNAPUREDDY 
SUNITHA GNNO 01-01-2002 919959977244 Indian OPEN SEAT

120508751 116749
KANDIMALLA 
SAI LIKHITHA

KANDIMALLA 
KISHORE BABU

KANDIMALLA 
PRATHIMA BHARATHI EWNO 28-02-2001 919849170642 Indian OPEN SEAT

120507387 116752
MANDADI 
VIKRAM M PRAVEEN M HEMALATHA SCNO 01-05-1999 919441408065 Indian OPEN SEAT

420118062 116756
ONMA 
PRATYUSHA ONMA SHANKER ONMA BALAMANI STNO 20-06-2001 919490761547 Indian OPEN SEAT

450202517 116760
NAINA 
THUKRAL VED THUKRAL EENA THUKRAL GNNO 10-03-1999 919897064707 Indian OPEN SEAT

230206849 116761 NIKITA YADAV DEEPAK KUMAR SNEHLATA BCNO 23-12-2000 916376559689 Indian OPEN SEAT

120205157 116766

BANDARI 
HARSHAVARD
HAN

BANDARI PANDU 
RANGAIAH

BANDARI LAKSHMI 
DEVI SCNO 19-10-2000

925799592592
57 Indian OPEN SEAT

230207217 116772 V S NILANEE K S A BALAN R VANI BCPH 21-11-2000 917023558275 Indian OPEN SEAT

120510179 116773

NIHARIKA 
KUNAPAREDD
Y

DURGA RAO 
KUNAPAREDDY

LAKSHMI 
KUNAPAREDDY GNNO 21-10-2001 918605000409 Indian OPEN SEAT

270231921 116777 PUNITH P
PRASANNA 
KUMAR B SHAKUNTHALA K E EWNO 19-05-2000 919449680732 Indian OPEN SEAT
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410111750 116778 SINDHUJA V VIJAYAANANTH KARTHIKA S BCNO 09-07-2001 919791046585 Indian OPEN SEAT

200132410 116781
SHRUTI 
KUMARI BECHU BHAGAT ANITA KUMARI BCNO 23-09-2001 919968686887 Indian OPEN SEAT

150243989 116782
LAKSHMI 
KUMARI ASHOK KUMAR REKHA DEVI GNNO 30-06-1999 918789951047 Indian OPEN SEAT

120600359 116783
VANABARIKI 
TEENA RANI

VANABARIKI 
PURNAIAH GAMPARAI LAKSHMI STNO 14-01-2001 919493424254 Indian OPEN SEAT

220901632 116784

THAKKAR 
PRIYAL 
ALKESHKUMA
R

ALKESH 
DINESHBHAI 
THAKKAR

PARUL ALKESH 
THAKKAR GNNO 12-11-2001 918264033651 Indian OPEN SEAT

310300880 116786

DAPURKAR 
VEDANTI 
NARENDRA NARENDRA ARCHANA GNNO 29-12-2001 919423123202 Indian OPEN SEAT

280909709 116792

AISATH 
THAMEEM 
HASEENA

A K ABDUL 
RAHIMAN P B ABIDA BCNO 14-02-2000 919847341574 Indian OPEN SEAT

270222198 116793
AISHWARYA 
DARUR RAMU DARUR KAVITA DARUR BCNO 17-12-2000 919448521266 Indian OPEN SEAT

120407623 116795
RACHAKONDA 
JAYA HARI SAI

RACHAKONDA 
PRASADA RAO

RACHAKONDA 
LAKSHMI PARVATHI BCNO 09-06-2001 919502973373 Indian OPEN SEAT

440303353 116801
ANKIT KUMAR 
MEENA

SATYA RAM 
MEENA URMILA MEENA STNO 19-08-1998 919411222876 Indian OPEN SEAT

120514189 116804
BEERA 
VENNELA

BEERA 
VENKATESWARA 
RAO BEERA SAMPURNA SCNO 11-05-1999 919849856909 Indian OPEN SEAT

440400804 116812 RAHUL CHAK
RAM KISHOR 
CHAK RAKHI DEVI SCNO 26-01-2001 918178923011 Indian OPEN SEAT

270214292 116816 AMULYA P R MEGHRAJ P PADMAVATHI K BCNO 23-11-2000 916363927825 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280408153 116817 LIPA ROY
ASHOKE KUMAR 
ROY PRARVATI ROY SCNO 25-04-2000 918907926277 Indian OPEN SEAT

281108851 116831 AZNA N S NUJUMUDEEN J SHYMA P M BCNO 21-02-2001 919746820744 Indian OPEN SEAT

410702824 116834

ANGEL 
RUFEENA 
MARY S STEPHEN RAJ R DELPHIN SUTHA G BCNO 22-08-2001 919442470438 Indian OPEN SEAT

260100765 116838 SRISHTY ROY
SHYAM SUNDER 
ROY SUSHMITA ROY GNNO 04-04-2000

159590318635
80 Indian OPEN SEAT

420504161 116840
LINGALA 
SAHASRA LINGALA RAMESH LINGALA SWAPNA BCNO 02-10-2000 919701768733 Indian OPEN SEAT

120300116 116843
TATIPARTHI 
AJAY KUMAR

TATIPARTHI 
ANAND KUMAR TATIPARTHI ARUNA BCNO 11-09-1998 918885317308 Indian OPEN SEAT

120303982 116844
DASARI 
SHARANYA D HARIDAS K VIJAYA KUMARI SCNO 02-02-2002 919573108790 Indian OPEN SEAT

440401023 116854 CHANDA LAXMI PRASAD BHUMANI DEVI SCNO 27-07-2001 918448707241 Indian OPEN SEAT

440400751 116855
NANDINI 
KUMAR NALIN KUMAR JYOTI KIRAN GNNO 06-07-2000 919891463008 Indian OPEN SEAT

280807484 116856
HIMA 
PARVATHI K G GIRISH KUMAR K BEETA BCNO 24-04-2001 919447948881 Indian OPEN SEAT

270701713 116857
SAMUDITHA 
SUDHEER K N SUDHEER JANCY SUDHEER GNNO 24-11-2001 919980022800 Indian OPEN SEAT

420107658 116858
NISHANTH 
AASURI

AASURI 
MARINGANTI 
MURALI 
KRISHNAMACHAR
Y

AASURI MARINGANTI 
AGATHA CHARY GNNO 05-02-2000 918978125200 Indian OPEN SEAT

300101896 116868 KAJAL SONI MANOJ SONI VANDANA SONI BCNO 19-12-2000 918989577619 Indian OPEN SEAT
280106699 116869 SHABANA S KUNJUMON A SUMI K BCNO 27-07-1999 917736925154 Indian OPEN SEAT

280901130 116873
PULLIYIL 
HANA BINZY

ABDUL SHUKUR 
PULLIYIL ASMABI P K BCNO 29-06-2000 919895560192 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120102509 116875

ALA 
TIRUMALESW
ARA RAO

ALA SRINIVASA 
RAO ALA NAGAMMA BCNO 19-03-2001 919573835661 Indian OPEN SEAT

380501680 116877
YASHVI 
CHAUDHARY DULICHAND RAJ RANI SCNO 03-06-1999 916283330182 Indian OPEN SEAT

270225520 116881 K POOJA P KANNAYIRAM A RENUKA BCNO 04-07-2001 918220043849 Indian OPEN SEAT

120501404 116884
BATTU 
SWETHA SRI

BATTU VENKATA 
RAMANA BATTU RAJYALAKSHMI SCNO 25-12-2000 919491573759 Indian OPEN SEAT

410102142 116886
KRISHNA 
PRIYA S V SANKARAN G VIJAYALAKSHMI I BCNO 21-03-2002 919445821990 Indian OPEN SEAT

120610851 116892

SEEPANA 
VENKATA SAI 
VIVEK

SEEPANA 
VENKATA 
GOVINDA RAO SEEPANA NAGAMANI BCNO 30-08-2001 919441089686 Indian OPEN SEAT

420400301 116896
BATHULA 
NIHARIKA

BATHULA 
RAYAMALLU BATHULA ELLAMMA SCNO 27-04-1997 918520089912 Indian OPEN SEAT

281115294 116900
VISHAK 
VISWALAL

VISWALAL 
CHITHARANJAN SHERLY N BCNO 28-01-2001 919447006662 Indian OPEN SEAT

420107994 116902

KODURI 
SANKEERTHAN
A KODURI SRINIVAS KODURI ARUNA BCNO 22-04-2001 919247249345 Indian OPEN SEAT

460819926 116906 ARNAB BALIAL SUBHAS BALIAL RITA BALIAL SCNO 18-05-2001 918017753345 Indian OPEN SEAT

220403940 116911

PATEL 
CHARMIL 
GIRISHBHAI GIRISHBHAI PARULBEN SCNO 19-05-2001 919328295988 Indian OPEN SEAT

120302134 116912
JAMMI 
RHEMASHEN JAMMI GAMALIEL JAMMI ESTHER BCNO 30-10-2001 919490892302 Indian OPEN SEAT

410104106 116918 M DARSHANI S K MURALIDHAR BUSINENI SUVARNA GNNO 04-04-2002 919884881063 Indian OPEN SEAT

250104113 116923
NISSAR 
HUSSAIN RAJAB ALI ZEHRA BANO STNO 13-04-1999 919419989234 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120205754 116934
SHAIK SABIYA 
SHIREEN

SHAIK AZEEZUR 
RAHAMAN

ALUR HAFEEZUNNISA 
BEGUM EWNO 28-02-2002 919989252522 Indian OPEN SEAT

390506949 116938 TANU JAIN
VINAY KUMAR 
JAIN VINITA JAIN EWNO 14-12-2000 918696577688 Indian OPEN SEAT

280500490 116943
AMINA 
RUSAFIDA K A

K A ABDUL 
RAHIMAN SOUDA K A BCNO 01-02-2000 918129239619 Indian OPEN SEAT

310203655 116944
JADHAO YASH 
SANJAY SANJAY SHALINI BCNO 11-04-2000 919370562189 Indian OPEN SEAT

390516978 116945 LAXMI MEENA PRAHLAD MEENA
BHUVNESHWARI DEVI 
MEENA STNO 21-06-1998 919460745396 Indian OPEN SEAT

270205591 116946
HARIKRISHNA
N S SOMAKUMAR K SANGEETHA N GNNO 05-02-2001 917411896507 Indian OPEN SEAT

300106366 116949

ABBAS 
AHMED 
HASHMI

SYED MOHD 
IQBAL KAHKASHAN HASHMI GNNO 19-06-1999 917987006264 Indian OPEN SEAT

200114786 116956 POOJA RAMCHARAN SHANTI SCNO 09-07-1999 919650826403 Indian OPEN SEAT

160105577 116959 NEERAJ KRISHAN KUMAR VANDANA SCNO 11-04-2001 919816440760 Indian OPEN SEAT

120511975 116966

KILLI 
SANTHOSH 
KUMAR KILLI RAMANNA KILLI SRAVANI BCNO 18-06-2001 919441384607 Indian OPEN SEAT

410119885 116967

ASMA 
MUHAMMADI 
F FAQHRUDDIN NIKHAT YASMEEN B BCNO 13-06-2000 918072985783 Indian OPEN SEAT

420302513 116973
KANDHUKURI 
BHUMIKA

KANDHUKURI 
SOMA SHEKHAR KANDHUKURI SUJATHA SCNO 03-05-2002 919985071364 Indian OPEN SEAT

281116744 116975
BHAVANA S 
BABU BABU SYAMALA SCNO 03-10-1999 918137014807 Indian OPEN SEAT

280912361 116976 ABHISHEK K P ANIL KUMAR K P MINI MOL M P BCNO 03-01-2001 919400421294 Indian OPEN SEAT
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200121699 116977
ALINA RAZA 
MALIK ASMI RAZA SHIRIN MALIK GNNO 22-07-2001 919810083954 Indian OPEN SEAT

410102016 116979
TAMIL MATHI 
K D

DHANASEKARAN 
K CHITRA D BCNO 13-07-2002 917904439068 Indian OPEN SEAT

270230563 116981
PUTTARAJ 
JIGALOOR

PARASHURAM 
JIGALOOR

SHANKRAVVA 
JIGALOOR STNO 22-09-2000 919916687942 Indian OPEN SEAT

270234106 116982
SACHIN 
PRADHAN

PANCHANAN 
PRADHAN LILYBALA PRADHAN GNNO 30-05-2000 919845234990 Indian OPEN SEAT

390312930 116983
PRATIBHA 
CHOUDHARY VINOD KUMAR AMRITA BCNO 26-07-2002 917014873146 Indian OPEN SEAT

270213263 116984 ABHISHEK P
PUNNIYA 
MURTHY R ARUL SELVI V SCNO 18-02-2001 919110410896 Indian OPEN SEAT

440707161 116985 ROZI YADAV
CHANDRAVEER 
YADAV PRATIMA YADAV BCNO 03-08-2000 919758143294 Indian OPEN SEAT

390337559 116986
AJEET 
CHHAPOLA

CHHEETAR MAL 
BUNKAR SUNITA DEVI SCNO 13-04-2001 919521442596 Indian OPEN SEAT

390600023 116987
TAPASYA 
SALVI MOHAN SALVI SHANTA SALVI SCNO 18-08-1999 916376959945 Indian OPEN SEAT

280202128 116989 R S SUKHI REVI P R V SRUTHI SCNO 13-07-2001 919443282424 Indian OPEN SEAT

200113628 116992
UPASNA 
DHIMAN MOHINDRA DARSHNA BCNO 09-07-1999 919599310391 Indian OPEN SEAT

390322913 116994
DHARIYA 
BHADORIA M L BHADORIA SUSHILA SCNO 01-12-2000 919460254509 Indian OPEN SEAT

230102736 116996
RADHIKA 
SINGH CHOTEY LAL SUNITA LAL SCNO 19-05-1998 918750064386 Indian OPEN SEAT

300322841 116999 ANKIT KUMAR BHAGAT RAM DROPADI BAI BCNO 03-03-1998 917898583734 Indian OPEN SEAT

440107602 117002
RUCHIR 
GUPTA R N GUPTA SUNITA GUPTA GNNO 07-11-1999 919412176629 Indian OPEN SEAT

270208263 117010 MITHUN M MANJUNATHA B RENUKAMMA STNO 09-09-1999 918971206985 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420106269 117012
KANDUKURI 
VAISHNAVI

KANDUKURI 
NARASIMHAIAH

KANDUKURI RAMA 
DEVI EWNO 01-09-2000 919866927655 Indian OPEN SEAT

270101417 117015

PADMINI 
VIRUPAXI 
NISHANDAR VIRUPAXI SAROJA GNNO 07-08-2000 919845355684 Indian OPEN SEAT

200120306 117027
NEHA 
SHARMA

ASHOK KUMAR 
SHARMA RITU SHARMA GNNO 29-05-2000 919871461103 Indian OPEN SEAT

160114356 117029 ADAH RAINA SANJEEV RAINA ANITA RAINA GNNO 01-11-1999 919988288670 Indian OPEN SEAT

270219508 117031
APEKSHA 
SINGH

MANOJ KUMAR 
SINGH RITA SINGH BCNO 05-02-1999 916362935629 Indian OPEN SEAT

240100864 117032
KSHITIZ 
SHARMA KULDEEP KUMAR ANITA SHARMA GNNO 25-01-2001 919418012626 Indian OPEN SEAT

420136438 117034

ATHYALA 
MERLIN 
JESSICA

A VICTOR 
VANDANAM V MARY SYAMALA BCNO 24-01-2002 918332974371 Indian OPEN SEAT

220900794 117036
AYUSHEE D 
GUPTA

DEEPAKBHAI D 
GUPTA REKHABEN D GUPTA GNNO 31-05-2000 919429036558 Indian OPEN SEAT

280906571 117037
SHAHINSHAD 
M HAMSA M MUMTHAS BCNO 25-11-1998 919526919153 Indian OPEN SEAT

410205417 117039 REDHANYA S SIVARAM N POONGODI S BCNO 19-09-2001 919442646464 Indian OPEN SEAT

460500850 117050

SANDIP 
CHARIT 
MODAK

KARTICK CHARIT 
MODAK

MANASI CHARIT 
MODAK BCNO 01-10-1998 917001237757 Indian OPEN SEAT

220803218 117051
KRISHNA 
KORAT

MAHESHKUMAR 
KORAT SURBHIBEN KORAT EWNO 12-01-2002 919426139884 Indian OPEN SEAT

460803001 117052
PRIYANKAR 
SARDAR

SUBAL CHANDRA 
SARDAR LOVELY SARDAR SCNO 08-04-2001 917044929860 Indian OPEN SEAT

120506642 117053
SAI KEERTHI 
SRI SWARNA

RAMESH BABU 
SWARNA

LAKSHMI PRASANNA 
SWARNA SCNO 05-03-2000 919502202800 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420119272 117055
MUNAGALA 
SAHITHI M RAVI KUMAR M KAMALA KUMARI BCNO 15-09-2000 919966003378 Indian OPEN SEAT

390500425 117060
AYUSHI 
VERMA

MANOJ KUMAR 
VERMA JAMUNA VERMA SCNO 01-07-2000 917800201374 Indian OPEN SEAT

440106450 117061 KOKIL SINGH
SUBHASH 
CHANDRA ANITA SINGH SCNO 23-09-1997 919719366608 Indian OPEN SEAT

390103892 117062
SUPRIYA 
LUHAR

RAMESH 
CHANDRA LUHAR SEEMA DEVI BCNO 05-09-2000 919460376407 Indian OPEN SEAT

200111622 117063
SANJAY 
KUMAR HARPAL SINGH RAJINDRI DEVI SCNO 10-09-1998 919369556112 Indian OPEN SEAT

270705621 117065 ANANYA D DASAPPA T V SHUBHA M T GNNO 07-12-2001 918277451085 Indian OPEN SEAT

440810473 117066
YASHVI 
PATHAK ACHAL PATHAK RAMA PATHAK EWNO 27-06-2001 919415563222 Indian OPEN SEAT

120104008 117070
SAMMETA 
PUJITHA

SAMMETA 
SITARAMAYYA

SAMMETA SIVA 
PARVATHI GNNO 06-01-2002 919346237456 Indian OPEN SEAT

310910624 117071
BHAVTE 
YOGESH RAJU RAJU SANGITA BCNO 23-12-1999 917558271228 Indian OPEN SEAT

390503301 117074 JASJOT KAUR SARABJEET SINGH MANJEET KAUR GNNO 29-11-2000 919079795207 Indian OPEN SEAT

311806618 117078

PATIL 
SARVESH 
CHANDRAKAN
T

PATIL 
CHANDRAKANT 
BALIRAM

PATIL SONI 
CHANDRAKANT BCNO 11-10-2000 919833642433 Indian OPEN SEAT

410916663 117079
KISHORERAJA
N K

KRISHNA KUMAR 
G KRISHNA KUMARI K BCNO 10-06-2001 918122810020 Indian OPEN SEAT

390503053 117082 RUPAL SAHU
SUNIL KUMAR 
SAHU RITA SAHU BCNO 06-12-1999 919827012666 Indian OPEN SEAT

280803465 117084 AKSHAYA J JITHESH P SHEEBA BCNO 13-04-2000 919400757737 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311803997 117085

THAKADIVILA 
AKHILESH 
SHINE

SHINE 
DAMODARAN STELLA GNNO 24-07-2001 919819983790 Indian OPEN SEAT

281003952 117087 RUKSA M R
RADHAKRISHNAN 
S ARUNA KAROLI BCNO 23-06-2000 919048695768 Indian OPEN SEAT

270223996 117089 C SUBHASREE
K C 
RAJAGOPALAN

ANURADHA 
RAJAGOPALAN GNNO 11-03-2001 919972888775 Indian OPEN SEAT

411305717 117093
SHENBAGAVAL
LI BALACHANDRAN ALAGUMEENAKSHI GNNO 02-02-2000 919443129517 Indian OPEN SEAT

411303239 117095
CHANACKIAH 
V

VINOBA 
SELVANDURAI GLARA JEYALAKSHMI BCNO 24-04-2002 919443204300 Indian OPEN SEAT

450200713 117098 PRIYA JESTHA
DEVENDRA 
SINGH JESTHA LAXMI JESTHA GNNO 03-03-2001 918126379930 Indian OPEN SEAT

120105206 117100
KALLAM 
TEJASWI

KALLAM 
SRINIVASA RAO KALLAM BHARGAVI BCNO 13-08-2002 919849194112 Indian OPEN SEAT

390319059 117101
VRINDA 
MATHUR

SIDDHARTHA 
MATHUR REENA MATHUR GNNO 11-12-2000 919878619009 Indian OPEN SEAT

420101097 117104
RATHLA 
SAIVARUN RATHLA VENKAT RATHLA JAMUNA STNO 12-12-2001 919440291170 Indian OPEN SEAT

311122005 117105
RAVINA 
KUMARI KISAN RAVIDAS RENU DEVI SCNO 05-11-1997 919955357748 Indian OPEN SEAT

280306170 117106
SARANYA 
GANESH GANESH N N SUNITHA R GNNO 29-08-2000 916282301466 Indian OPEN SEAT

280811765 117108 ASHAMS P PRAKASHAN P BEENA K T BCNO 16-11-1999 917902260712 Indian OPEN SEAT

390321312 117109 ARUN KUMAR MAKHAN LAL PARWATI DEVI SCNO 04-01-1997 918400161501 Indian OPEN SEAT

120509902 117111
V K 
SIVARANJANI

V M 
KANNIYAPPAN V K CHANDRAKALA BCNO 09-03-2000 919676876782 Indian OPEN SEAT

311005471 117116
NILANJANA 
SAHA BASAB SAHA SUSHMITA SAHA GNNO 05-07-1999 919892810159 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280813799 117118
DIYA 
MARIYAM

ABDURAHEEM 
PARAMPIL BADARIYA BCNO 04-04-2000 919447831388 Indian OPEN SEAT

410120564 117125
K DHANUSH 
RAJ S KODEESWARAN K USHA GNNO 10-02-2001 919710938636 Indian OPEN SEAT

390354784 117129

POOJA 
KUMARI 
MEENA

SHANKAR LAL 
MEENA SANTOSH DEVI STNO 18-06-1997 919602454185 Indian OPEN SEAT

410209991 117135 PRAVEEN SV VIJAYAKUMAR S NITHYA G BCNO 28-11-2000 919486533081 Indian OPEN SEAT

450107723 117139 ANCHAL
DWARIKA 
PRASAD REKHA CHAMOLA GNNO 01-07-1999 918755585402 Indian OPEN SEAT

280106117 117143
RATIK NATH R 
K REGHUNATHAN J SASIKALA DEVI K BCNO 01-09-2000 918547312655 Indian OPEN SEAT

311800271 117146
SAKSHI KIRAN 
BHIRUD

KIRAN ASHOK 
BHIRUD RASHMI KIRAN BHIRUD GNNO 12-08-2000 919096519877 Indian OPEN SEAT

280405896 117151 SMIJA SUNIL
SUNIL KUMAR M 
V

KOMMALERI MANAYIL 
SHEEJA GNNO 28-07-2000 918606744988 Indian OPEN SEAT

160112384 117155
PRABHJOT 
SINGH INDERJEET SINGH MANJEET KAUR EWNO 01-04-2000 917737194830 Indian OPEN SEAT

200118572 117157
MANPREET 
KAUR

MANJIT SINGH 
MAVI GURBAKSH KAUR GNNO 26-10-2001 918586810584 Indian OPEN SEAT

270304497 117158
MEHEROSHFA
THIMA NOORULLA M MEHERUNNISA BCNO 31-05-2001 919481181527 Indian OPEN SEAT

270214939 117164 YASHWANTH R J C RAMESH L SUGUNA BCNO 24-01-2002 919741004712 Indian OPEN SEAT

410119550 117166 S PRADEEP
V SATHYA 
NARAYANA RAO N JEYAKUMARI GNNO 05-01-2002 919841266191 Indian OPEN SEAT

460811799 117167
SUSHMITA 
MISHRA

MANOJ KUMAR 
MISHRA MAYA MISHRA GNNO 09-02-2000 917003835446 Indian OPEN SEAT

420120339 117175
KOTHURI 
DIVYA

KOTHURI 
RAJENDER KOTHURI RAMADEVI SCNO 29-05-1998 917032480590 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390356546 117177
SHAILJA 
KUMARI

SHER SINGH 
MEENA PINKI DEVI STNO 08-03-2000 917378176530 Indian OPEN SEAT

270212469 117187 TEJAS P
PRABHAKAR 
REDDY T N NILAVATHI BCNO 04-06-2001 919980040389 Indian OPEN SEAT

170200459 117206
NEELIMA 
SATRANJ

SAMAY LAL 
SATRANJ ANJU SATRANJ SCNO 27-07-1999 916378839200 Indian OPEN SEAT

460816545 117208

SHINJINEE 
ROY 
CHOUDHURY

BHASKAR RAY 
CHAUDHURI SOMA DAS GUPTA GNNO 08-02-2001 919830024939 Indian OPEN SEAT

220105129 117211 HARSHILI TALE RAMESH TALE CHARULATA TALE BCNO 20-10-2000 919426557537 Indian OPEN SEAT

390106362 117214

NILESH 
KUMAR 
RAIDAS VAJERAM RAIDAS MANJU RAIDAS SCNO 05-12-2000 919772318208 Indian OPEN SEAT

310600292 117221

PRIYANSHU 
PRAMOD 
PALWE

PRAMOD DINKAR 
PALWE

VIJAYA PRAMOD 
PALWE BCNO 25-10-2001 918975561997 Indian OPEN SEAT

360412588 117229
PRATUSHA 
BEHERA

MANORANJAN 
BEHERA BELAMALI BEHERA GNNO 29-11-1999 918763861903 Indian OPEN SEAT

120404601 117240

KRISHNAREDD
Y 
SHREYASHREE C KRISHNA REDDY

G NAGA JYOTHI 
KUMARI EWNO 24-05-2001 917829060809 Indian OPEN SEAT

160114248 117243
DEEPTI 
SHARMA SANJEEV SHARMA RITU SHARMA EWNO 06-09-2001 919888394930 Indian OPEN SEAT

390351291 117248
CHETAN 
CHAWLA KANHAIYA RAM MAMTESH BAI SCNO 24-07-2001 919782601192 Indian OPEN SEAT

460403054 117259
PRIYA 
SHALESHA ARUN KUMAR ANUPMA KUMARI BCNO 06-06-1999 918298050384 Indian OPEN SEAT

390334401 117264
RAVINDRA 
SHARMA

JAGDISH PRASAD 
SHARMA MAMTA SHARMA GNNO 04-03-2002 919636073309 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311403994 117268
KAPADI UZMA 
RAUF

RAUF HUSSAIN 
KAPADI

FARZANA RAUF 
KAPADI GNNO 23-01-2002 919975550929 Indian OPEN SEAT

410116290 117271
AKSHAYA A V 
B K BASKAR S MOHANA SUNDARI BCNO 07-06-2002 919444433906 Indian OPEN SEAT

390101325 117279 AVAIS RAZA ABDUL RASHID RAZDA SULTANA GNNO 29-11-2000 919351122921 Indian OPEN SEAT

311522688 117283
SUBHAM 
LAYEK SUJIT LAYEK TAPASI LAYEK SCNO 17-11-2001 918101977467 Indian OPEN SEAT

200118277 117284
NITISH 
RANJAN

RAVINDRA 
KUMAR SINGH SAVITA DEVI EWNO 16-12-1998 919724471221 Indian OPEN SEAT

311680352 117285
BHUTKAR 
ARYA ANIL ANIL ASHADEVI BCNO 01-12-2001 917028015863 Indian OPEN SEAT

270701575 117291 THANIYA A S AMJA HUSSAIN Y I SHAKIRABI BCNO 25-08-2001 919845283665 Indian OPEN SEAT

311106714 117292

JANBANDHU 
SNEHA 
SUDESH SUDESH PUSHPABAI SCNO 01-10-1999 919075017824 Indian OPEN SEAT

410612675 117293
AJAY 
PERUMAL M S

MUTHUKKUMAR 
M SUMITHRA M GNNO 21-12-2000 918610128902 Indian OPEN SEAT

440500383 117300
AYUSH 
SHARMA

SANJAY KUMAR 
SHARMA KIRAN SHARMA STNO 05-04-2002 919800016796 Indian OPEN SEAT

270508293 117301 AMBRESH KASHAPPA ANJANA STNO 20-02-2001 916366137158 Indian OPEN SEAT

410206169 117309 CHUDAMANI S SRIDHAR R HEMA S GNNO 24-11-2000 919952179026 Indian OPEN SEAT

220201141 117317

DARSHIT 
DARSHAKKUM
AR SHROFF DARSHAKKUMAR MRUDULABEN SCNO 23-09-2002 919998105003 Indian OPEN SEAT

120605048 117323
ANKEM PUJYA 
PRAHARSHITA

ANKEM 
SRINIVASARAO ANKEM RAMA DEVI BCNO 28-06-2001 919948017414 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280608903 117335
IRFAN 
SULPHIKAR

SULPHIKAR 
AHAMMED BEENA SULPHIKAR BCNO 16-06-2000 919847505819 Indian OPEN SEAT

220109344 117338

RAMANI 
URVESH 
NEHALBHAI NEHALBHAI CHANDRIKABEN EWNO 14-05-2002 919426337346 Indian OPEN SEAT

270210552 117340 VARUN D DINESHA L RADHA J BCNO 10-08-2001 919448442627 Indian OPEN SEAT
200140956 117344 TANUJA MANOJ KUMAR RITA RANI SCNO 09-11-1999 919210139791 Indian OPEN SEAT
270503774 117349 JYOTIKA PRABHU ROOPAVATI STNO 20-08-2001 919380131136 Indian OPEN SEAT

410208882 117350

SARIGA 
ELEZABETH 
BENNADICT

ANTO 
BENNADICT A JOLLY BENNADICT BCNO 07-04-2000 919543131631 Indian OPEN SEAT

441001418 117351 FIZA JAHAN
NAUSHAD 
AHMAD FAUZIA KHATOON GNNO 28-01-2001 919818357741 Indian OPEN SEAT

311311132 117365
SAHIL 
SANKALECHA CHANDRAKANT SUNITA GNNO 03-04-2001 918530041144 Indian OPEN SEAT

311115954 117367
MESHRAM 
KAUSHIK ANIL ANIL MESHRAM

KALPANA ANIL 
MESHRAM SCNO 28-06-2001 919766288114 Indian OPEN SEAT

220404672 117379

CHAUHAN 
SMIT 
NITINKUMAR

CHAUHAN 
NITINKUMAR

CHAUHAN 
GAYATRIBEN BCNO 06-08-2001 919427073031 Indian OPEN SEAT

280405825 117383 NIYA NINOJ
NENOJ 
MEPPADIYATH LEENA P BCNO 07-01-2002 919496240994 Indian OPEN SEAT

390506369 117393
ARSHITA 
GAUTAM PRAGI GAUTAM BHAWNA VERMA SCNO 04-09-1999 919450770096 Indian OPEN SEAT

200105119 117394
ANJALI 
KUMARI

NARENDRA 
KUMAR BABY DEVI GNNO 25-11-2000 919910862094 Indian OPEN SEAT

360403315 117395
ANANYA 
MOHAPATRA

RAMSANKAR 
MOHAPATRA

SUCHISMITA 
MOHAPATRA GNNO 24-08-2001

502375748050
23 Indian OPEN SEAT

390323917 117400
SARVESH 
NANDAN BADRI RAM GULAB DEVI SCNO 10-02-1999 916203950360 Indian OPEN SEAT
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281209457 117404
REVATHY P 
KRISHNA

KRISHNANKUTTY 
P P ASWATHI HARIDAS P SCNO 04-04-2000 919496497096 Indian OPEN SEAT

390300533 117409 ANKIT KUMAR MANOJ JAISWAL SITA JAISWAL BCNO 04-07-1999 917002821035 Indian OPEN SEAT

440505089 117410
RISHITA 
ANAND RAMU PRASAD MANJU PRASAD SCNO 18-11-2000 917521031553 Indian OPEN SEAT

380301309 117420 NATASHA RAI KULDIP RAI JAGDEEP KAUR SCNO 16-10-2001 917340762934 Indian OPEN SEAT

441111558 117432 MOHD AFZAL
MOHD 
ASHFAQUE AFSANA BEGUM EWNO 05-02-1998 917080965989 Indian OPEN SEAT

420501742 117441
MAHESH 
BANGARU NARAYANA NAGALAXMI STNO 12-10-1999 919100470307 Indian OPEN SEAT

310907710 117443
LAKKAS JAY 
GANESH GANESH VANITA GNNO 11-06-2000 917038183576 Indian OPEN SEAT

120502302 117447
GUNTAPUDI 
CHETHANA

GUNTAPUDI 
SIDDARDHA GUNTAPUDI UMA SCNO 17-09-2000 919959076715 Indian OPEN SEAT

420108211 117451 C YUKTHA
C VAMSHI 
KRISHNA C ANURADHA SCNO 06-06-2001 917386580779 Indian OPEN SEAT

120502898 117454
KAVULURI 
CHANDINI

KAVULURI 
SRINIVASA RAO KAVULURI NAGAMANI BCNO 19-05-2001 919291260105 Indian OPEN SEAT

260103918 117455 SAHIL KUMAR NARESH KUMAR MADHURI DEVI SCNO 19-01-1998 919304141980 Indian OPEN SEAT
390308177 117457 ROHIT KURI MOHAN LAL SUMITRA GNNO 19-04-2001 919414398715 Indian OPEN SEAT

120509207 117461
GITTAGANDLA 
PRESLY

GITTAGANDLA 
PRABHU KUMAR

MANGADODDI 
SUJATHA SCNO 17-05-2000 919492036271 Indian OPEN SEAT

120402027 117462
TAMBEI 
PRUDHVI RAJ

TAMBERI 
RAVEENDRA 
BABU KANDATI RAMAMMA SCNO 31-08-2000 919441245207 Indian OPEN SEAT

200135350 117463 SACHIN RANBIR BIMLA SCNO 24-02-1999 919053173992 Indian OPEN SEAT

120512113 117469
AVANIGADDA 
GEETHIKA

AVANIGADDA 
RAVI KUMAR

AVANIGADDA VIJAYA 
LAKSHMI BCNO 22-11-2001 918332933199 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390302248 117471
MANISHA 
MEENA

CHANDRA 
PRAKASH MEENA SHAKUNTLA MEENA STNO 15-01-2000 919462212735 Indian OPEN SEAT

420124083 117473
TIRUVIDULA 
NEELIMA

TIRUVIDULA 
NAGARAJU TIRUVIDULA DEVI BCNO 13-12-2001 917702692692 Indian OPEN SEAT

280803522 117475 T NANCY BABU BABU THOMAS REENA JOSE GNNO 25-11-2000 919526472176 Indian OPEN SEAT

420137220 117482
AHMED SYED 
IBRAHIM

SYED IBRAHIM 
AHMED 
HAFEEZULLAH 
HUSSAINI KANEEZ AYESHA GNNO 20-11-1999 917989465852 Indian OPEN SEAT

260306292 117485
ASHWINI 
ORAON

BUDHRAM 
ORAON SUSHMA ORAON STNO 08-10-2000 917461901080 Indian OPEN SEAT

410611019 117488
JAYA 
VARSHNEE E ELANGOVAN M KAMESWARI K BCNO 24-07-2002 919500030065 Indian OPEN SEAT

420119621 117490
P E INDU 
SOHIKA

P 
VENKATESWARLU P USHA BCNO 28-10-1998 919502886519 Indian OPEN SEAT

300306171 117495
MAHIMA 
SUTHAR MOJI RAM RAM BHATERI GNNO 02-09-1997 918989422522 Indian OPEN SEAT

280609245 117497
GOWRINANDI
NI.M LAJI S MOLLEY BCNO 31-03-1999 919746772593 Indian OPEN SEAT

420111956 117500
SURASANI 
SHRIYA

SURASANI 
HARSHA 
VARDHAN REDDY SURASANI PRASANNA GNNO 04-04-2002 919505583090 Indian OPEN SEAT

281002795 117501 ANJANA P
RAMACHANDRAN 
 P DEVAKI K BCNO 19-06-2000 919744153032 Indian OPEN SEAT

120107047 117507
BUKKE SAI 
KIRAN NAIK B SIDDAIAH NAIK B BHARATHI STNO 30-05-2001 919440863594 Indian OPEN SEAT

420112604 117508
MADEEHA 
OWAIS

AWAYS 
MOHIUDDIN IRFANA AKHTER BCNO 18-02-2001 919440361140 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120514240 117510

DASARI 
JAYAKEERTHA
NA

D GOVINDA 
RAJULU B V RAMANAMMA BCNO 23-05-2002 918374138097 Indian OPEN SEAT

210102203 117513
GR 
AISHWARYA G R RAGHAVAN L S JAMUNA BCNO 29-09-2000 919623269338 Indian OPEN SEAT

200136882 117515 M INDU SHREE N MUNIYAPPA L GAYATHRI SCNO 14-02-1997 919540555850 Indian OPEN SEAT

120510375 117519
PAGIDALA 
ASHAKIRAN P AYYANNA D SANTHAMMA SCNO 18-06-2000 919985806606 Indian OPEN SEAT

411000718 117522 HARIPRIYA B
BALAMURUGAN 
N VASANTHI B BCNO 18-05-2000 919790183266 Indian OPEN SEAT

390329685 117528 VIKAS MEENA
HARIKISHAN 
MEENA MANBHAR DEVI STNO 25-06-1998 919414712494 Indian OPEN SEAT

120403183 117536
G V 
CHETHANA

G M 
VENKATESWARA 
REDDY G M BHARATHI BCNO 26-06-2000 918903729236 Indian OPEN SEAT

411203326 117538
GNANALOSHIN
I S V SAKTHIVEL S LATHA BCNO 13-11-2000 919965849627 Indian OPEN SEAT

300300769 117543
PRATYAKSHA 
BHATT PRADEEP BHATT PURVA BHATT EWNO 03-05-2001 919826410049 Indian OPEN SEAT

390347065 117545
SACHIN 
GANOLIA

MADAN LAL 
GANOLIA DROPADI GANOLIA SCNO 21-10-1999 919529248501 Indian OPEN SEAT

420103079 117547

PERUMALA 
BHARATH 
KUMAR P BALASWAMY P LAXMI SCNO 22-06-2001 919666768651 Indian OPEN SEAT

360200508 117548
RAJENDRA 
MOHAPATRA

BIJAY KUMAR 
MOHAPATRA SUKANTI MOHAPATRA EWNO 15-11-1998 918249187972 Indian OPEN SEAT

420104843 117549
VELPULA 
SUJANA

VELPULA SURESH 
KUMAR VELPULA BHAVANI SCNO 07-11-2001 919948684967 Indian OPEN SEAT

120514172 117554 KOLA DEEPTHI K KALYAN KUMAR
P RENUKA 
SWARNALATHA SCNO 27-08-1999 919440956987 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420115847 117555
PARUSA 
DHANUNJAY P TIRUPATIRAJ P VASANTHA BCNO 14-04-2001 919396927029 Indian OPEN SEAT

390312792 117558
JYOTI 
NARNOLIA PRITAM SINGH ASSA DEVI SCNO 15-07-1999 919602356928 Indian OPEN SEAT

270237101 117561
SUMEDHA 
PRUSTY

SUDHIR KUMAR 
PRUSTY SUDHA POTNURU GNNO 04-09-2001 919663992836 Indian OPEN SEAT

420118409 117569 GALI VAMSHI
GALI CHINNA 
MARAIAH GALI JANAMMA SCNO 10-08-2000 918688392577 Indian OPEN SEAT

440704213 117573 RITUL VERMA
DEVI DAYAL 
VERMA SARLA VERMA SCNO 15-04-1998 918604175443 Indian OPEN SEAT

390326527 117576
AJAY KUMAR 
MEENA

PRABHATI LAL 
MEENA LAADA DEVI STNO 01-01-1998 919649874744 Indian OPEN SEAT

310417740 117577 JAIRAJ MISAL SANJAY MISAL SNEHA MISAL BCNO 23-08-2000 919422745016 Indian OPEN SEAT

390367944 117578
ANJALI 
KUMAWAT

KHEEVRAJ 
KUMAWAT SAROJ BCNO 28-02-1999

826791671182
67 Indian OPEN SEAT

420112101 117583
GADDAM 
VIJAYALAXMI

GADDAM 
THUKARAM GADDAM SUPRIYA SCNO 15-08-2000 919849081774 Indian OPEN SEAT

320101770 117587
LK JOYCEE 
ANAL

LK RUWNGLEL 
ANAL HT HRINGDAM ANAL STNO 19-02-1998 917085817715 Indian OPEN SEAT

420119032 117591
NIMRA 
SULTANA

SYED IMDAD 
HUSSAIN

REDDY SULAIMAN 
NASRIN SULTANA GNNO 03-07-2001 919704627341 Indian OPEN SEAT

390305053 117593
SOWMYA 
KHANNA

BHUPENDRA 
KUMAR KHATRI USHA KHATRI GNNO 21-12-2001 918696946985 Indian OPEN SEAT

270211855 117595 TEJAS R RAMESH BABU R JAYASHREE M C BCNO 24-11-2000 919164445028 Indian OPEN SEAT

120301879 117597
PULI 
YASHWANTH

PULI SARATH 
BABU PULI GAYATHRI BCNO 12-04-2001 919000182756 Indian OPEN SEAT

420500695 117598
BANOTHU 
SRINU

BANOTHU 
VEERANNA BANOTHU SAROJANA STNO 09-02-1998 918187878300 Indian OPEN SEAT

280604437 117600 S P ARCHA SURESH C G PRASANNAKUMARI R BCNO 02-01-1999 919447709675 Indian OPEN SEAT
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450100557 117606 AJAY RATHORE
VIKRAM SINGH 
RATHORE PUNITA RATHORE STNO 07-09-1998 917017584285 Indian OPEN SEAT

390500373 117608
PRIYANKA 
SHARMA

RAJ KUMAR 
SHARMA MAMTA SHARMA GNNO 29-06-2000 917002189559 Indian OPEN SEAT

440713131 117610
ROHIT 
SONKAR

NAND LAL 
SONKAR LALTI DEVI SCNO 22-04-1996 918423866698 Indian OPEN SEAT

230101315 117620
MUKUL 
TANWAR

PREM CHAND 
TANWAR SAROJ TANWAR SCNO 12-08-2000 919560182484 Indian OPEN SEAT

120503600 117621
MADDULA 
NITHESH

M 
VENKATASWMAY M NIRMALA SCNO 28-08-2001 919963238558 Indian OPEN SEAT

440701793 117626
VIKESH 
KUMAR BHAGWAN DAS SHARDA DEVI SCNO 02-10-1991 919616308081 Indian OPEN SEAT

310305863 117632

SONTAKKE 
ABHAY 
PRALHADRAO

PRALHADRAO 
GOVINDRAO 
SONTAKKE MANGLA BCNO 26-01-1999 917744853946 Indian OPEN SEAT

311215580 117633

GIRI 
ABHISHEK 
BAJRANG BAJRANG PRATIBHA BCNO 15-09-2000 917038943103 Indian OPEN SEAT

120205384 117638

KOTHA 
RHODE 
CHELSIA

KOTHADEVARA 
SURESH BABU

KATIKELA MARY 
DORCUS BCNO 06-11-1999 919849857040 Indian OPEN SEAT

311201397 117639

SAMBHARE 
HITESH 
ARUNRAO ARUNRAO ARCHANA BCNO 01-08-2000 919730853917 Indian OPEN SEAT

390352369 117640 AMAN MEENA
VEERBHAN 
MEENA HUKAM BAI STNO 15-07-1999 919057768157 Indian OPEN SEAT

280307683 117649 DELIX ELDO ELDO JACOB SALCY JOSEPH GNNO 22-12-1999 919895514276 Indian OPEN SEAT

390302447 117650
ADITI RAJ 
GUPTA RAJESH KUMAR ANURADHA GUPTA BCNO 18-04-2002 919549296491 Indian OPEN SEAT
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410301679 117652
MIRNAALINEE 
T T THANGAVEL P THULASIYAMMAL C GNNO 02-03-2001 919629117706 Indian OPEN SEAT

441102306 117654
AADARSH 
KUMAR RAJ KUMAR PRATIMA KUMARI GNNO 31-05-1999 919621229381 Indian OPEN SEAT

120505232 117657

RATHOD 
PARAMESHWA
R

RATHOD 
THARACHAND RATHOD MEERABAI STNO 11-09-2000 919676522442 Indian OPEN SEAT

200143024 117658 POONAM HIRA LAL NIRMALA SCNO 20-03-2000 918750215658 Indian OPEN SEAT

420119217 117663
JAMAL 
FATIMA

ALI MOHAMMED 
MUKARRAM HOOR ZEBA BCNO 01-08-2001 919391123454 Indian OPEN SEAT

440600981 117666
SIDDHARTH 
RAJ RAJKUMAR RAJ PRERNA RAJ SCNO 09-01-2000 917007825842 Indian OPEN SEAT

120515897 117669
POTTIPATI 
SUMEDHA

P 
RAVINDRANATH 
REDDY D PUSPARANI GNNO 10-10-2000 919440169022 Indian OPEN SEAT

311312110 117670
MALPURE 
ROHAN ANIL

ANIL BALWANT 
MALPURE SUREKHA BCNO 29-04-2001 917020175616 Indian OPEN SEAT

410110249 117677
MANISHA 
MEENA

BHAROSILAL 
MEENA ASHA MEENA STNO 23-11-2000 918754593276 Indian OPEN SEAT

120506449 117684
MOTA RAJA 
SEKHAR MOTA KISTAIAH MOTA LAKSHMI DEVI STNO 13-06-1999 917093645408 Indian OPEN SEAT

200128192 117686
SAKSHAM 
SINGH RAJESH SINGH SARITA SINGH EWNO 18-08-1999 919870516728 Indian OPEN SEAT

281004304 117687
SANIKA 
SUKUMAR SUKUMARAN G SREEDEVI P GNNO 23-01-2001 919400119679 Indian OPEN SEAT

420121934 117692
SOWMYA 
MARUPAKA

MARUPAKA 
RAMESH MARUPAKA MADHAVI BCNO 23-03-2001 919989058852 Indian OPEN SEAT

420106761 117693
GANDRATH 
VINUTHNA

GANDRATH 
RAMESH GANDRATH VIJAYA BCNO 31-05-2001 919949660018 Indian OPEN SEAT

390510652 117699 SHREYA SINGH
PARMANAND 
DEHARIYA PUSHPA DEHARIYA SCNO 15-03-2001 919685208921 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120509490 117702
THOLUSURI 
PAVITHRA

THOLUSURI 
SESHAGIRI RAO

THOLUSURI NAGA 
MALLESWARI BCNO 02-05-2002 917382337281 Indian OPEN SEAT

270220848 117703 T R MEGHANA T RANGANATH B LATHA GNNO 20-05-2001 917975776367 Indian OPEN SEAT

270203502 117704
CHETAN 
MALLIKARJUN

MALLIKARJUN 
HOSMANI SHOBHA MALLIKARJUN SCNO 03-05-2000 918792909221 Indian OPEN SEAT

280401329 117710 DEEPTI SINGH SURENDRA BABU ANUPAM RANA SCNO 08-09-2000 917088063899 Indian OPEN SEAT

150234051 117711 SAKSHI VERMA
RAMSEWAK 
PRASAD NISHA VERMA BCNO 28-06-2000 919525975040 Indian OPEN SEAT

120600348 117720
PAKALA 
SIMHADRI SIRI

PAKALA 
VENKATA 
RAMANA PAKALA MANGA BCNO 30-10-2001 919293722546 Indian OPEN SEAT

410801235 117724 INDIRADEVI U UMAPATHI M REVATHI U BCNO 20-10-1998 919444308091 Indian OPEN SEAT

420134402 117726
VADTHYAVAT
H SURESH

VADTHYAVATH 
KOTYA VADTHYAVATH DASLI STNO 14-06-2000 919010067802 Indian OPEN SEAT

390310044 117727
ROOPAL 
KHOLIA

RADHEY SHYAM 
KHOLIA SUNITA KHOLIA SCNO 02-04-1999 919829909588 Indian OPEN SEAT

130101256 117729 JEENA PERTIN LINING PERTIN GONE PERTIN STNO 30-04-2000 919862368485 Indian OPEN SEAT

390201836 117732
POOJA 
CHOUDHRY PABU RAM GEETA CHOUDHARY BCNO 01-05-1997 917615068583 Indian OPEN SEAT

410121466 117734 MONISHAA G GANDHI KUMAR K RENUKA C BCNO 10-11-2001 919941512278 Indian OPEN SEAT

310415845 117741

GODSE 
APEKSHA 
RAMDAS RAMDAS SADHANA EWNO 23-03-1999 919130184064 Indian OPEN SEAT

281116515 117744 AAVANI JAYAN A JAYAKUMAR ANITHA JAYAKUMAR BCNO 21-07-2000 919562386407 Indian OPEN SEAT
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200155293 117751
TANIYA 
CHOUDHARY

RAJIV 
CHOUDHARY NEEPA NIRBHAY GNNO 03-09-2000 917014919581 Indian OPEN SEAT

420108942 117752 SHAIK SADIYA SHAIK DASTAGIRI
SHAIK SHAHEDA 
BEGUM BCNO 30-10-2001 919553739152 Indian OPEN SEAT

380102648 117762
MEGHNA 
KALIA DHARAM PAL ANJU BALA GNNO 29-10-2000 917973261597 Indian OPEN SEAT

390503829 117767

KSHITIJA 
SURESH 
DEORE

SURESH 
NILKANTH DEORE

NAYANA SURESH 
DEORE BCNO 06-07-2000 918007336424 Indian OPEN SEAT

311210461 117771

JADHAV 
SANTOSH 
SUBHASH SUBHASH SHANTABAI GNNO 20-04-2000 919130184063 Indian OPEN SEAT

120601385 117773
LANKE 
JAHNAVI

LANKE 
NAGABABU LANKE LALITHA BCNO 15-08-2001 919963012298 Indian OPEN SEAT

200106275 117776
VAMIKA 
VERMA ANURAG VERMA ANJU VERMA SCNO 22-09-2000 918929192229 Indian OPEN SEAT

310807228 117779

KATKAR 
MADHURI 
DEEPAK DEEPAK ANITA GNNO 01-02-2001 917558303054 Indian OPEN SEAT

460816402 117782
SK BORHAAN 
AHAMED

SK SAGIR 
AHAMED SHAHEEN SABIHA BCNO 24-08-2000 919830197353 Indian OPEN SEAT

420115236 117791
PEDDANAGYAL
A GAYATRI P LAXMAN P VENKATAMMA SCNO 21-07-2000 919989338686 Indian OPEN SEAT

390403007 117793
SAKSHI 
RAJPUROHIT JAI ROOP SINGH MAMTA KANWAR GNNO 12-09-2000 919414882442 Indian OPEN SEAT

170202645 117797

SOUMYA 
KANTA 
MISHRA

KAMALA KANTA 
MISHRA S MISHRA GNNO 28-03-1999 919174451529 Indian OPEN SEAT

440900254 117798 MUSKAN MUKESH KUMAR SAJINI BCNO 30-10-1999 918392929214 Indian OPEN SEAT
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200153488 117803
SAHEEFA 
KHAN M SHAMIM KHAN RANA KHAN GNNO 14-01-1999 919411802213 Indian OPEN SEAT

280304218 117809
ROSEMARIA 
JOY OUSEPH T V RETHAMMA JACOB GNNO 15-04-2000 919947902719 Indian OPEN SEAT

390344598 117813
POOJA 
MOURYA

BHAGIRATH 
MOURYA SANTOSH DEVI SCNO 20-07-1998 919214821136 Indian OPEN SEAT

270213060 117823 OHMESHA S SIVA KUMAR B RAJESWARI N BCNO 27-07-2000 919486633429 Indian OPEN SEAT

450200650 117827
SHAILENDRA 
CHANYAL

GANESH 
CHANDRA SHAKUNTALA SCNO 04-09-2001 918077249785 Indian OPEN SEAT

170311447 117829 UMA DHRUW
KAM SINGH 
DHRUW SAVITRI DHRUW STNO 03-05-2001 917008761675 Indian OPEN SEAT

280708611 117831

ALENA JOSE 
THAMARASSE
RIL JOSE GEORGE ELIZABETH JOSE GNNO 07-08-2000 918078471288 Indian OPEN SEAT

310602757 117832

SALONI 
VINOD 
CHARKHA

VINOD 
RAMANLAL 
CHARKHA

ARCHANA VINOD 
CHARKHA EWNO 23-06-2000 918275219531 Indian OPEN SEAT

390400314 117833 DILIP CHAND KALA RAM SUNDARI DEVI SCNO 06-09-2000 917073906439 Indian OPEN SEAT

220105062 117834
SHAH DARSHI 
DIPALBHAI

SHAH DIPAL 
SURESHBHAI SHAH SEJAL DIPAL GNNO 17-02-2002 919825503560 Indian OPEN SEAT

390323181 117835
DHARM 
SINGH MEENA

KAILASH 
CHANDRA MEENA RAMPATI DEVI MEENA STNO 05-11-2000 917877556362 Indian OPEN SEAT

120508629 117836

JANAPATI 
NANDITHA 
SARVANI

JANAPATI KIRAN 
BABU

JANAPATI GRACE 
MARY SCNO 04-06-2002 919959035657 Indian OPEN SEAT

200129171 117841
SNIGDHA 
SINGH HARENDER SINGH RAKHI SINGH BCNO 13-09-2000 918743083860 Indian OPEN SEAT

270211630 117842 SWARAJ
SHRIKANTH 
KULKARNI JYOTI KULKARNI EWNO 07-02-2002 917619512353 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390339289 117848
SHUBHAM 
MINA HARI RAJ MINA MADHU BALA MINA STNO 23-06-2000 919414744956 Indian OPEN SEAT

420115532 117849
THEEPIREDDY 
TEJASWINI

THEEPIREDDY 
MALLA REDDY P JAYASREE GNNO 29-06-2000 919000576180 Indian OPEN SEAT

410121713 117853
M MRIDUL 
KIRRAN

V K 
MURALIDHARAN MEENA RAJU GNNO 24-10-2001 919486100576 Indian OPEN SEAT

200102870 117874
AMISHA 
SINGH

DHARAM PAL 
SINGH MEENAKSHI SCNO 03-12-1999 919899188580 Indian OPEN SEAT

270225037 117876
SADANANDA 
V D

DAYANANDA 
SAGAR C V KALAVATHI M C BCNO 03-12-2000 918073068463 Indian OPEN SEAT

311509621 117877
MATTIHALLI 
NEHA M DEVENDRAPPA M LATHA BCNO 08-03-2001 918329308439 Indian OPEN SEAT

311201309 117878

SHEWALE 
RUKMAKANT 
GAMPU GAMPU LAXMIBAI SCNO 15-05-1998 919604178148 Indian OPEN SEAT

410204669 117885 PRAVEEN K K KARUPPUSAMY S DHANALAKSHMI K BCNO 06-04-2001 919944281582 Indian OPEN SEAT

300104802 117893
SHUBHDA 
DUBEY SHISHIR DUBEY MONIKA DUBEY GNNO 19-04-1999

414194250141
41 Indian OPEN SEAT

440303413 117898
SUMIT 
SAXENA SANJEEV SAXENA GARIMA SAXENA GNNO 01-09-2000 918393825212 Indian OPEN SEAT

411404713 117899 DHEENA N NARASIMHAN R DEEPA N BCNO 20-08-2001 917397728708 Indian OPEN SEAT

280702753 117903 GAYATRI NAIR
ANILKUMAR S 
NAIR GEETHA S NAIR GNNO 10-01-2000 917085050260 Indian OPEN SEAT

200127354 117912
LOVEPREET 
KAUR JAGDEEP SINGH JASVIR KAUR SCNO 07-12-2000 918826112234 Indian OPEN SEAT

380203266 117922 BLESSY
BHUPINDER 
KUMAR SEEMA NARANG GNNO 18-01-2000 919780371000 Indian OPEN SEAT
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220405165 117928

PATEL SHRUTI 
MIJENDRABHA
I MIJENDRABHAI INDIRABEN EWNO 13-09-2000 919426379299 Indian OPEN SEAT

120516975 117930

PICHUKULA 
GANGA 
RATNAM

PICHUKULA 
JANAKI RAMA 
RAO PICHUKULA LAKSHMI EWNO 25-04-2000 918465030333 Indian OPEN SEAT

120105394 117937

KOPPOLU 
JANITH 
DHARMA

KOPPOLU 
RAGHUNADHA 
BABU

DASARI LAKSHMI 
SAMBRAJYAM BCNO 14-10-2002 919849448079 Indian OPEN SEAT

200151493 117939
ANOUSHKA 
PANT B M PANT PRATIBHA PANT GNNO 18-09-2000 918826549090 Indian OPEN SEAT

390356801 117940 VINITA SAINI
SURENDRA 
KUMAR SAINI MANJU DEVI BCNO 17-10-2000 919636709211 Indian OPEN SEAT

120500804 117942
SIMMA 
SUVARNA

SIMMA VENKATA 
RAMANA SIMMA PADMA LATHA BCNO 10-07-2001 919347716681 Indian OPEN SEAT

410912162 117947 DHARSHINI S SELVARAJ C LAKSHMI C SCNO 11-10-2000 919865989090 Indian OPEN SEAT

380300386 117948
NANCY 
CHAUDHARY PREM SINGH ASHA RANI GNNO 16-10-1999

009194635446
34 Indian OPEN SEAT

390310636 117953 SAQIB AHMED BASHEER AHMED SHEHNAZ BANO BCNO 02-09-1998 917877993957 Indian OPEN SEAT
411205330 117961 POOJA V VENKATESAN G KAVITHA D GNNO 28-02-2002 919486814120 Indian OPEN SEAT

170102057 117962 MONIKA SAHU
JITENDRA 
KUMAR SAHU VANDANA SAHU BCNO 03-02-1999 916263176750 Indian OPEN SEAT

380100154 117964
AASTHA 
SHARMA DINESH PATHAK SUNITA DEVI GNNO 08-08-2000 918968037755 Indian OPEN SEAT

411300611 117965
SIVA 
RATHEESH R

RADHA 
KRISHNAN R MALATHI R BCNO 02-12-2001 919443285088 Indian OPEN SEAT

320103575 117968
LETGINTHANG 
BAITE

THENKHOLAL 
BAITE TINKHOLAM BAITE STNO 14-08-2000 918413961774 Indian OPEN SEAT

410905503 117969 NIRANJAN S SAKTHIVEL R SEERANGI S BCNO 16-11-2001 919840185086 Indian OPEN SEAT

Page 3130 of 7016



LIST FOR EIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR STRAY VACANCY UG 2019 (OPEN SEAT)
Rollno Rank Name FatherName MotherName CandCat Dob mobileNo Nationality AppliedCounselling
281201023 117971 RANIYA P A ABDUL RAZAK NABEESU BCNO 06-05-2000 918086198142 Indian OPEN SEAT

390602409 117972
TANMAY 
GANDHI MUKESH GANDHI CHETNA GANDHI EWNO 13-06-2000 919828079108 Indian OPEN SEAT

280609475 117975 AMAL R BABU BABU S REEDHA K A BCNO 17-04-1999 919633201488 Indian OPEN SEAT
270803009 117977 ANKITH M MARIGOWDA S SUMA B H GNNO 30-03-2002 919901342977 Indian OPEN SEAT

420113785 117985

GUNDRATHI 
VENKATA SAI 
SRAVANI

G 
VENKATESWARLU

EDIGA KORNAPALLE 
SUNANDA DEVI BCNO 03-06-2000 919885857361 Indian OPEN SEAT

200131716 117987 RISHU SAHAYI
RAJENDER 
KUMAR JASMINE ALBERT SCNO 24-06-1997 919625405922 Indian OPEN SEAT

120108325 117989

VENKATA 
PARAMESWAR
I NALA 
BOTULA SRINIVASA RAO MALLESWARI EWNO 11-06-2000 919052864831 Indian OPEN SEAT

420109077 117990
PULINCHICKAL 
SRIJA RAJESH P R S V SUJATHA GNNO 12-01-2002 919492674690 Indian OPEN SEAT

280608787 117992
SWATHY 
SANAL SANALKUMAR G

JAYASREE 
BALAKRISHNAN GNNO 06-01-2000 918589059688 Indian OPEN SEAT

370105325 117995 NEGHA R
RADHAKRISHNAN 
B MANJULA R BCNO 15-03-2001 919345636264 Indian OPEN SEAT

170301783 118005
BHUMIKA 
SAINI DINESH SAINI HEMLATA SAINI BCNO 19-02-2001 919753585425 Indian OPEN SEAT

390363471 118008
SUMAN 
BALOUT SURESH KUMAR KAVITA DEVI SCNO 31-12-2000 916377634459 Indian OPEN SEAT

280703714 118012 ABID AHNAS AHNAS SAMAD SABEENA AHNAS BCNO 21-09-1999 919995540888 Indian OPEN SEAT

390325995 118016
DURGESH 
BHUSHAN

BHARAT 
BHUSHAN RAJNI SAMARIA SCNO 04-09-2001 919828623637 Indian OPEN SEAT

410105910 118023 VIGNEASH A ARASU B GEETHA A BCNO 03-02-2001 919841638201 Indian OPEN SEAT
160107358 118027 SAPNA RANI ANGREJ SINGH URMILA DEVI SCNO 14-03-2000 919466835865 Indian OPEN SEAT

440903512 118032
UJJWAL 
KUMAR DESH RAJ RAKESH DEVI SCNO 05-06-2000 919528360817 Indian OPEN SEAT
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380100938 118036
NOOR 
WADHERA

SHRI LOKESH 
WADHERA SMT ANUBHA EWNO 06-08-1999 917508824403 Indian OPEN SEAT

120603832 118044
KOMMOJU 
SWATHI

KOMMOJU 
VEERA 
BRAHMACHARI

KOMMOJU VEERA 
NAGA KUMARI BCNO 31-12-2000 919849468576 Indian OPEN SEAT

410301255 118049 AKILAN R
RAVICHANDRAN 
SK GAJALAKSHMI N BCNO 31-07-2001 919442291936 Indian OPEN SEAT

281115251 118055 BITTI BABU BABU R DOLLY S BCNO 07-05-2001 919946867664 Indian OPEN SEAT

200102090 118058
TUSHAR 
SACHDEVA

DHARMENDRA 
SACHDEVA POONAM SACHDEVA GNNO 20-04-2000 918505994949 Indian OPEN SEAT

390304399 118059
ABHISHEK 
NAGAR NEERAJ NAGAR SAVITA NAGAR BCNO 17-01-2001 919587177908 Indian OPEN SEAT

410802833 118062 K R LOGU S RAMASAMY R MALLIKA BCNO 25-07-2000 918668123311 Indian OPEN SEAT

120511410 118071

DEVALLA 
MAHIMACHO
WDARY

DEVALLA 
RUDRAYYA 
CHOWDARY

DEVALLA VIJAYA 
LAKSHMI GNNO 26-01-2002 917901233222 Indian OPEN SEAT

410117432 118074 YUGESH V S SIVASANKAR V P SARUPRIYA N BCNO 20-05-2000 919787402220 Indian OPEN SEAT

410117497 118087 T S RAMYA
T K SHANKARA 
RAMAN V S SUJATHA GNNO 03-05-2002 919884347763 Indian OPEN SEAT

411303921 118090 DEEPIKA M MURUGIAH S MEENA K BCNO 24-03-2000 919500775054 Indian OPEN SEAT

270880389 118093
KEERTHANA D 
K JAIN DHANYAKUMAR S P BINDU GNNO 21-09-2000 919342124455 Indian OPEN SEAT

410603826 118106 BANUMATHI S SRINIVASAN K PARIMALA S BCNO 19-06-2000 918778461938 Indian OPEN SEAT

170303450 118109
DEEPANKAR 
MANJHI

HARIPADO 
MANJHI BABLI MANJHI SCNO 03-03-1999 919340084036 Indian OPEN SEAT

420102335 118110
GUNDEBOMM
U SRILEKA

GUNDEBOMMU 
SRINIVASA RAO

GUNDEBOMMU 
MADHAVI BCNO 04-08-2000 917032719401 Indian OPEN SEAT

410106469 118120
PRAVEEN RAJ 
M MATHIALAGAN V VENKATESWARI M BCNO 25-10-2000 919843244263 Indian OPEN SEAT

280408265 118121 ASWATHI M MINEESH K MEERA M BCNO 29-04-2000 919995910116 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311212102 118127

NOMULWAR 
AKASH 
KASHINATH KASHINATH CHHAYA BCNO 01-01-2000 919156333846 Indian OPEN SEAT

230200030 118136 KUSHAL
RAJENDER 
KUMAR SHEELA DEVI BCNO 02-02-1999 919416380458 Indian OPEN SEAT

280609514 118151
KAVYA 
SURESH K SURESH LATHA S SCNO 01-04-2000 918592024332 Indian OPEN SEAT

390328568 118152
RAJESH 
MEENA GOPAL MEENA INDIRA DEVI STNO 15-06-2000 918003784234 Indian OPEN SEAT

270802558 118155
TANYA P 
PRASAD

A PRABHU 
PRASAD ARCHANA PRASAD GNNO 04-02-2001 919980557993 Indian OPEN SEAT

280610631 118160
ABHIRAMI 
PRADEEP PRADEEP N BABY SHERLY L GNNO 02-09-2001 919400796566 Indian OPEN SEAT

390500275 118163
AKSHITA 
GUPTA AJAY PRASAD SAH RANJU SAH BCNO 17-04-2000 918340447394 Indian OPEN SEAT

311510798 118171
DHEKALE 
MAITHILEE SURESH SHILPA GNNO 04-02-2000 917020078710 Indian OPEN SEAT

280816589 118177 ANUSREE S SURESHBABU P T SREEJA P P SCNO 22-11-1999 919188752188 Indian OPEN SEAT

200148311 118180

MANEEA 
SUNIL 
AGRAWAAL SUNIL AGRAWAL VIDHU AGRAWAL GNNO 10-08-2001 919899201529 Indian OPEN SEAT

360403962 118190
JAYASHREE 
PADHIARI

BRAJABANDHU 
PADHIARI ANJANA PADHIARI GNNO 16-03-2000

892294370089
22 Indian OPEN SEAT

410119955 118191
MADHUMITHA 
 P G PALANISAMY P PADMAVATHY GNNO 10-11-2001

671894440067
18 Indian OPEN SEAT

281109280 118196 ABHISHEK C D L CHANDRAN DEEPA S S BCNO 01-11-2000 918921586201 Indian OPEN SEAT

390343689 118198 PRIYA SAHU
GIRIRAJ KUMAR 
SAHU MAMTA DEVI SAHU BCNO 11-11-2000 918209453288 Indian OPEN SEAT

160104357 118203 NEHA BAHL
UMESH KUMAR 
BAHL SEEMA GNNO 25-03-2000 919888448709 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270210531 118206
PUSHPASHREE 
MN NARASEGOWDA MANJULA B S BCNO 01-06-2001 919738250834 Indian OPEN SEAT

440308319 118210
VINEET 
KUMAR

KUNWAR PAL 
SINGH URMILA DEVI SCNO 01-03-1992 919149117523 Indian OPEN SEAT

440203404 118216
VISHAL 
KUMAR

SURENDRA 
CHOUDHARY SUMITRA DEVI SCNO 08-10-2000 917321982781 Indian OPEN SEAT

311312209 118219
SADAFAL 
NEHA VILAS VILAS VARSHA BCNO 29-12-2000 919420906399 Indian OPEN SEAT

200110969 118235
DEEPAK 
KUMAR BISHAN SINGH SAVITA DEVI BCNO 12-07-1999 917827475082 Indian OPEN SEAT

200144605 118246 KARTIKYEN RAJKUMAR MONIKA SCNO 03-04-2002 919870419380 Indian OPEN SEAT

390310371 118253 AABHA JAIN RAJ KUMAR JAIN RAMA JAIN GNNO 18-09-2000 919664203692 Indian OPEN SEAT

380402009 118254 SATVIR SINGH
HARCHAND 
SINGH JASWANT KAUR SCNO 18-03-2000 919501722116 Indian OPEN SEAT

200117889 118256 SONALI
VIJAY PRASAD 
SINHA SHARDA SINHA EWNO 04-03-2000 919818290115 Indian OPEN SEAT

280803325 118264 NOORBEENA P ABDUL LATHEEF P SUHARA P BCNO 08-10-2000 918089119779 Indian OPEN SEAT
280105655 118265 J S CHITHRA JOBI SUSMITHA BCNO 14-12-1998 919745238157 Indian OPEN SEAT

310908803 118266
DARDA ADITI 
PRASHANT PRASHANT SARITA EWNO 26-08-2000 919112330452 Indian OPEN SEAT

411002361 118270 RISHO P PUNYAMURTHY R KAVITHA P SCNO 22-07-2002 919976603111 Indian OPEN SEAT

440805012 118274
FAIZA ALAM 
KHAN

ASHFAQ ALAM 
KHAN RAFAT JAHAN GNNO 11-08-2001 919084083586 Indian OPEN SEAT

280908742 118280
FATHIMA 
SAFNA V

MOIDEEN 
VALLIKKADAN

HASEENA 
VALLIKKADAN BCNO 26-01-2000 918129696060 Indian OPEN SEAT

280303998 118282
ARJUN S 
PANICKER

SIVANKUTTY 
PANICKER LATHAMOL GNNO 05-11-1998 919497018685 Indian OPEN SEAT
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281109801 118283 ATHULYA B
SACHIDHANANTH
AN NAIR K BEENA T P GNNO 20-02-2001 919633028182 Indian OPEN SEAT

160103887 118285
MAYANK 
NARANG KAMAL NARANG VARSHA NARANG GNNO 06-12-2001 919815374251 Indian OPEN SEAT

200135521 118286 AMEER KHAN SULTAN KHAN NAZISH BANO BCNO 03-03-1995 917703800993 Indian OPEN SEAT

281200599 118287
NAVYA 
VARGHESE K A VARGHESE REENA K JOHN GNNO 06-09-2000 919446627411 Indian OPEN SEAT

120509184 118293

ANNEPU 
GEETHA 
BHAVANA

ANNEPU 
LAKSHMANA RAO

ANNEPU 
RAJYALAKSHMI BCNO 22-08-2002 919490269470 Indian OPEN SEAT

300103060 118297
SINGH 
SHAILENDRA SINGH MADHO CHANDRA KALA SCNO 21-10-2000 917798885633 Indian OPEN SEAT

200149235 118298 RAVI SINGH KAMLESH SINGH POONAM SINGH EWNO 14-03-2000 919811875281 Indian OPEN SEAT

150223663 118299
ABHISHEK 
KUMAR ASHOK RAM MANSHA BHARTI SCNO 30-04-2001 917261861485 Indian OPEN SEAT

410902394 118301
KARTHIK RAJA 
P PALANI A KOGILA D BCNO 21-11-2001 919442162644 Indian OPEN SEAT

460823788 118307
SOUPAYAN 
MITRA

LATE SUBRATA 
MITRA MITALI CHAKI EWNO 15-10-2000 917602912138 Indian OPEN SEAT

280106344 118311 MEGHA A K KUNJUMON A K SREEKALA BCNO 27-10-1996 919188371677 Indian OPEN SEAT

280707149 118329

ANJALI 
SATHEESH 
NAIR

K K SATHEESH 
KUMAR VIJAYALAKSHMI B GNNO 20-01-2000 919447570190 Indian OPEN SEAT

280200088 118355 ALEENA DAVIS DAVIS P K JILSY V P EWNO 06-07-1999 918943436509 Indian OPEN SEAT

460500658 118359
SOUMYADEEP 
KUNDU

DEBDULAL 
KUNDU CHINMAYEE KUNDU GNNO 09-07-2000 917866062952 Indian OPEN SEAT

311120190 118364
NEIL 
LOKHANDE

DAMODAR 
LOKHANDE

BHAGYASHRI 
LOKHANDE SCNO 10-09-2001 917276081150 Indian OPEN SEAT

410109919 118378 KIRUTHIGA T
THIRUNAVUKKAR
ASU P KAVITHA G STNO 08-10-2001 919486294856 Indian OPEN SEAT
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220600546 118381 SHRUTI VASU SUNIL KUMAR VANI CHAUDHARY BCNO 04-07-2001 919982500943 Indian OPEN SEAT

160106993 118383 ISHAAN BERRY DEEPAK BERRY SANDHYA BERRY GNNO 29-11-2000 919872867980 Indian OPEN SEAT

120605951 118390
PARUPALLI 
CHANDRIKA

PARUPALLI 
MANOHAR PARUPALLI RAMA DEVI BCNO 25-07-2001 919347952151 Indian OPEN SEAT

120107382 118391 SHAIK RIZWAN
SHAIK 
MASTHANVALI SHAIK GOWSIYA BCNO 27-03-1999 919491995168 Indian OPEN SEAT

390327231 118396
SUPRIYA 
TRIPATHI

VIJAY KRISHNA 
TRIPATHI KANCHAN TRIPATHI GNNO 16-01-1997 916388003267 Indian OPEN SEAT

420122848 118398

CHOUHAN 
MAHANTHESH 
 NAYAK

CHOUHAN 
MARUTHI CHOUHAN LAXMI STNO 08-05-1999 918121373112 Indian OPEN SEAT

280800853 118400 VYSHNAV P
PRADEEP KUMAR 
E BEENA K T SCNO 22-04-2000 919447636728 Indian OPEN SEAT

120610837 118401

BALLA 
ABHISHEK 
JONAN

B SAMUEL 
ANAND KUMAR B ARUNA KUMARI BCNO 04-11-2000 919441752701 Indian OPEN SEAT

320104810 118408
HOIMINKIM 
VAIPHEI

THANGGEN 
VAIPHEI THENNEHAT VAIPHEI STNO 04-02-1999 918119066877 Indian OPEN SEAT

440831477 118409
OM PRAKASH 
RAWAT

AKSHAY KUMAR 
RAWAT GANGAJALI SCNO 15-10-1993 918896859181 Indian OPEN SEAT

420132960 118411
TELUGU 
HARISHWAR TELUGU RAMULU TELUGU LAXMI BCNO 15-02-2000 919949183049 Indian OPEN SEAT

410801451 118412
PRIYADHARSHI
NI B

BALASUNDARAM 
K VIJAYALAKSHMI N BCNO 06-04-2001 919443876318 Indian OPEN SEAT

410400296 118415
THIRUMAGAL 
D DURAIRAJ G DEVI G BCNO 19-05-2001 916383385561 Indian OPEN SEAT

120203537 118423
SAI LAKSHMI 
CH UPENDRA RAO CH VASAVI T GNNO 26-05-2000 919000574189 Indian OPEN SEAT

460300459 118425
AVRITTI 
BHAKAT

AJAY KUMAR 
BHAKAT KAVITA BHAKAT SCNO 24-03-2000 917908002337 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311014282 118426 VARAD VINOD NUTAN BCNO 29-07-1997 917715954973 Indian OPEN SEAT

410303819 118427 GOWSIKA R RAJASEKARAN N INDIRANI S BCNO 06-09-1999 918870810202 Indian OPEN SEAT

390324256 118428
DEEPAK 
KUMAR DWARIKA RAM GYANENDRI DEVI SCNO 10-04-1999 917645979171 Indian OPEN SEAT

120506180 118429
DULLA 
CHANDANA

DULLA LAKSHMI 
NARASAIAH D SESHI DEVI BCNO 01-02-2001 916301715927 Indian OPEN SEAT

420115757 118430
NUNSAVATH 
RAVALIKA

NUNSAVATH 
DHANIKYA NUNSAVATH RUKMINI STNO 28-04-1999 919533222991 Indian OPEN SEAT

390503483 118432 SONALI GUPTA MAHENDRA SAW KALAWATI DEVI BCNO 05-04-2001
334370047033
43 Indian OPEN SEAT

420123775 118438
NAGULA 
JAYANTHI

NAGULA RAM 
MURTHY NAGULA RENUKA BCNO 04-11-2001 919000929438 Indian OPEN SEAT

440707940 118441
VIJAY KUMAR 
VERMA

MATADEEN 
VERMA MALTI DEVI SCNO 13-01-1999 918707791468 Indian OPEN SEAT

390328141 118442 ARPITA SAINI HARPHOOL SAINI SUMITRA DEVI BCNO 07-08-2000 918696699659 Indian OPEN SEAT

310800992 118451
GULIG SUJIT 
TANAJI TANAJI KAVITA SCNO 03-03-2001 918600410050 Indian OPEN SEAT

280104822 118457 ANUJA B RAJENDRAN B BEENA K G BCNO 03-07-1996 918547118095 Indian OPEN SEAT

410909574 118463 AYSWARYA V S K VENU GOPAL G B SREEDEVI BCNO 03-05-2000 919443992866 Indian OPEN SEAT

420119009 118464
NUNSAVATH 
ROJA SREE

NUNSAVATH 
THAVARIYA NAIK NUNSAVATH KAVITHA STNO 07-08-2000 919985985172 Indian OPEN SEAT

120206044 118465
LADDAGIRI 
NAZMEEN ABDUL MUNAF L SABEERA BEE S EWNO 27-05-2000 919959756768 Indian OPEN SEAT

120610695 118466
SAI DIVYA 
TEJA SAGINA

SATYANARAYANA 
SAGINA PADMA SAGINA STNO 11-09-2000 919490048897 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120502600 118468

KUPPIREDDYG
ARI HEMA 
MADHURI

K DHANAPAL 
REDDY IRALA PRABHAVATHI GNNO 30-04-2001 918985136937 Indian OPEN SEAT

120406648 118469

SHAIK 
WASEEM 
AKRAM

SHAIK SYFULLA 
BASHA SHAIK RAZIYA BEGUM BCNO 27-06-1997 919440165611 Indian OPEN SEAT

281108192 118471 SANIYA SUNIL SUNIL NAIR SANDHYA SUNIL GNNO 01-01-2000 917489392903 Indian OPEN SEAT

310204318 118474

SHRADDHA 
DATTATRAY 
DANDALE DATTATRAY VANMALA BCNO 24-05-2000 919618350900 Indian OPEN SEAT

120507830 118479 A KEERTHI POSHETTY LAVANYA SCNO 04-12-1999 918099054670 Indian OPEN SEAT

270201659 118484
M D SAJID 
BEIG

NAWAB BEIG 
AHMED SADIKHA BEGUM BCNO 24-04-2001 919606209590 Indian OPEN SEAT

120506892 118485
CHINAGANI 
AKHILA

CHINAGANI 
SREENIVASULU

CHINAGANI 
DEVENDRAMMA BCNO 05-07-2002 919347826554 Indian OPEN SEAT

280702893 118486
SRUTHI 
LEKSHMI C

CHANDRAMOHA
N JANCY DEVI GNNO 19-07-2000 919846685449 Indian OPEN SEAT

120603065 118487
YEDLURI 
SANJUSHA

YEDLURI MURALI 
MOHAN SALIVENDRA NIRMALA SCNO 04-04-2001 919492014678 Indian OPEN SEAT

120302056 118492
UPINERTHY 
KHYATHI U P KALADHAR NAVURU SUMAATI SCNO 08-08-1999 919866907052 Indian OPEN SEAT

280310672 118494 NIKHIL PAULS
PAULOSEKUTTY K 
C REENA PAULOSE GNNO 18-04-2000 919747064028 Indian OPEN SEAT

420128288 118497

BEGARI 
SWAPNALATH
A

BEGARI 
GANGARAM BEGARI LALITHA SCNO 30-11-1999 918464806619 Indian OPEN SEAT

120100029 118498
GUNTUR 
MONICA

GUNTUR 
AMBETHKAR GALABA HARIPRIYA BCNO 23-03-2001 919441208694 Indian OPEN SEAT

390349066 118503
BALRAM 
MEENA

RAMNIWAS 
MEENA RAMGILASI STNO 02-02-2000 919549689799 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280105382 118504
NIMMY 
SEBASTIAN T S SEBASTIAN BINDHU SEBASTIAN BCNO 09-11-1998 919072900219 Indian OPEN SEAT

160102318 118505
SRISHTI 
SHARMA SANJEEV SHARMA SHEETAL SHARMA GNNO 20-01-2002 918894224025 Indian OPEN SEAT

311210694 118511
LONE SUSHIL 
VITTHALRAO VITTHALRAO SHARDA SCNO 11-09-1998 919595357501 Indian OPEN SEAT

311404160 118516
KHUSHI 
KAROTRA PREMJI KAROTRA SAVITA KAROTRA GNNO 25-04-2001 919833259999 Indian OPEN SEAT

420400300 118520
GUDAS 
SATHVIKA

GUDAS 
RAJESHWAR GUDAS SAVITHA BCNO 15-08-2002 919441525585 Indian OPEN SEAT

120400144 118521 AAKASH V DEVENDRAN V ADILAKSHMI V BCNO 19-03-2002 919247835674 Indian OPEN SEAT

300402073 118524
TEJASVINI 
PARATE NANDLAL PARATE SAVITA PARATE GNNO 25-02-2000 919425871031 Indian OPEN SEAT

311002387 118528

KAMBLE 
ANIKET 
SANTOSH SANTOSH MANALI SCNO 22-07-1998 919145175973 Indian OPEN SEAT

440402435 118532
SARTHAK 
GAUTAM

GYAN CHAND 
GAUTAM VEENA GAUTAM SCNO 17-09-2000 919911379673 Indian OPEN SEAT

120602115 118534
MUNTA SAI 
GAYATRI

MUNTA NAGA 
RAJU MUNTA LAXMI TULASI BCNO 16-10-2002 919963232327 Indian OPEN SEAT

390306639 118536

MANOJ 
KUMAR 
MEENA KISHAN MEENA RUMALI DEVI STNO 15-02-2001 919783585072 Indian OPEN SEAT

270225185 118538

VENKATA 
DHEERAJ 
MACHIRAJU M V SASIDHAR M RADHIKA GNNO 22-12-2001 919916011300 Indian OPEN SEAT

270710123 118543
A KAMAL 
DINESH A P DINESH BABU MANUJA DINESH GNNO 31-05-2001 919449835791 Indian OPEN SEAT

200109388 118547

ASHISH 
KUMAR 
BHAGWAT VIJAY KUMAR KANTA KUMARI SCNO 02-02-1998 919643903919 Indian OPEN SEAT
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410610802 118548
VISWA 
POOJITHA T B T R BASKARAN P V SUMATHI BCNO 06-10-2000 919944035889 Indian OPEN SEAT

170205835 118551
KHAGESHWAR
I PATEL GHASI RAM GEETA BAI BCNO 09-03-2000 919617740428 Indian OPEN SEAT

120504271 118553
CHAKALI 
HEMALATHA

C VENKATA 
RAMANA C KRISHNAVENI BCNO 11-11-2000 919912178279 Indian OPEN SEAT

420104115 118557
KUMMETHA 
LIKHITHA

KUMMETHA 
NARASIMHA 
REDDY

KUMMETHA 
KRISHNAVENI BCNO 09-07-2001 919441111115 Indian OPEN SEAT

200133215 118560
SAMEER 
AHMED ISRAR AHMED SHABANA BCNO 01-01-2000 918376832449 Indian OPEN SEAT

280709180 118561

S 
SHREELAKSHM
I K S SASI REMADEVI SASI BCNO 27-05-1999 918078524879 Indian OPEN SEAT

160116528 118562 CHIRAG SAHU
ASHOK KUMAR 
SAHU SUNITA KUMARI SAHU GNNO 29-09-2000 919876019508 Indian OPEN SEAT

410801003 118565
SWETHA SREE 
K

KRISHNAMOORTH
Y M KALAI SELVI P BCNO 27-01-2001 917667557290 Indian OPEN SEAT

120506577 118569
KURELLA 
LAVANYA

KURELLA 
VENKATA SIVUDU KURELLA DURGA DEVI EWNO 18-11-2002 919989109527 Indian OPEN SEAT

280103913 118573
CHANDANA 
SANTHOSH

DIVAKARAN 
SANTHOSH REJANY SANTHOSH BCNO 05-10-2000 918078402950 Indian OPEN SEAT

310405496 118575

SHAIKH 
TAYYABA 
RIYAZ RIYAZ LUBNA GNNO 05-05-2001 918830088356 Indian OPEN SEAT

410111505 118576 ARSHAD ALI M MOHIDEEN ALIAR SYEDALI FATHIMA BCNO 26-06-2000 919600006305 Indian OPEN SEAT

360406557 118577
JAYASHREE 
DAS JOGENDRA DAS ARATI DAS SCNO 18-06-1998 919932884377 Indian OPEN SEAT
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160106104 118578
RASHMI MAN 
SINGH MAN SINGH REENA MAN SINGH GNNO 15-11-1999 919417805512 Indian OPEN SEAT

411303256 118585
SIVA DEEPAK 
S P

PASUPATHI 
DHANARAJ S ANANTHA JEYA BCNO 22-12-2000 07639939989 Indian OPEN SEAT

120203616 118602

SHAIK 
MASOOM 
BASHA

SHAIK AKBAR 
BASHA

SHAIK 
KHAMRUNNISSA 
BEGUM BCNO 13-05-2001 919160336759 Indian OPEN SEAT

360401022 118603
CHANDANA 
SENAPATI

PRAFULLA 
KUMAR SENAPATI

JYOTSNA RANI 
SENAPATI GNNO 10-06-1999 919437068166 Indian OPEN SEAT

311018055 118604 KEERTHANA E ESWARAIAH S MAHALAKSHMI STNO 30-12-2000 919480710733 Indian OPEN SEAT

311107098 118611
DEVANSH 
PARLAWAR

DNYANESHWAR 
PARLAWAR SUJATHA PARLAWAR BCNO 04-06-2000 919028610640 Indian OPEN SEAT

280102856 118623 HELOIS F V J FRANCIS SHERLY FRANCIS EWNO 12-07-2000 919995380155 Indian OPEN SEAT

120515349 118627
NAGISETTY 
CHAGLA

NAGISETTY 
SUBRAMANYAM

NAGISETTY VENKATA 
SUBBAMMA EWNO 12-08-1999 919912457632 Indian OPEN SEAT

270243153 118628
DINU G 
GOWDA GANGADHAR K C MANJULA S BCNO 24-09-2000 919632085460 Indian OPEN SEAT

420134602 118632
MANASANI 
AJAY KUMAR

MANASANI 
RAMAIAH MANASANI JYOTHI EWNO 30-07-2001 918074751190 Indian OPEN SEAT

280102569 118640 SHEFNA ADAM U ADAM KUTTY RAFEEKA BCNO 15-05-2000 919497261965 Indian OPEN SEAT

300102940 118646
SUBHASHINI 
TOMAR

JAYENDRA SINGH 
TOMAR SUKH DEVI TOMAR GNNO 23-08-1999 919399742521 Indian OPEN SEAT

410801606 118658 SUDHARSAN S SIVAKUMAR N SANGEETHA S BCNO 14-10-2000 919384165067 Indian OPEN SEAT

410203902 118661
GOKUL 
ANAND J B

JEEVANANDHAM 
P BALAMANI J GNNO 27-10-2001 919942510532 Indian OPEN SEAT

230203695 118665 AMBIKA SINGH
SHARAD KUMAR 
SINGH MONIKA SINGH GNNO 06-07-1999 917042128369 Indian OPEN SEAT
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411207804 118666 ABHIRAMI A R
RAMASWAMY 
IYER V

ANUSHA 
RAMASWAMY GNNO 01-10-2001 917708160764 Indian OPEN SEAT

420400846 118669
POOLA 
MEGHANA

POOLA 
SATYANARAYANA POOLA KALPANA BCNO 31-05-1999 919398364962 Indian OPEN SEAT

120501874 118671

TADIBOYENA 
VENKATA 
GOWTHAMI

TADIBOYENA 
SRINIVASA RAO

TADIBOYENA 
BHULAKSHMI BCNO 06-05-2002 919177900665 Indian OPEN SEAT

150101130 118676 ADITI RAJ
RAJ KUMAR 
SINHA ANITA KUMARI SCNO 27-01-2001 918709523325 Indian OPEN SEAT

200113416 118678
RAJ KUMAR 
JAISWAL

LALAN PRASAD 
JAISWAL MANJU DEVI BCNO 31-12-1999 918527678564 Indian OPEN SEAT

300401213 118680
NAVANK 
SINGH RAI NISCHAL RAI USHA RAI SCNO 20-04-2000 919424650543 Indian OPEN SEAT

280609530 118695 MANU P PRESANNAN A LEELA P K SCNO 23-08-1999 918086578290 Indian OPEN SEAT
410211520 118697 SUBASHINI G GANESAN G JAMUNA G BCNO 09-03-2000 918220786429 Indian OPEN SEAT

420121802 118698
ANUGU 
NANDINI

ANUGU 
RAVINDHAR ANUGU SUNITHA GNNO 26-11-2000 919989323306 Indian OPEN SEAT

460102141 118699
SANDEEPTA 
ROY GANAPATI ROY SEEMA ROY SCNO 22-04-2000 918617336401 Indian OPEN SEAT

420504865 118705
PRAVALIKA 
BUDDE

VENKATESHWARL
U RADHIKA BCNO 04-10-2001 919676866911 Indian OPEN SEAT

120100712 118707

GANIPISETTY 
BHARATH 
CHANDRA KALIDAS SUJATHA EWNO 01-11-2000 919440249771 Indian OPEN SEAT

420122961 118716
RAGULA RUBY 
ALEKYA

RAGULA VISHNU 
VARDHAN

RAGULA PRAMEELA 
KUMARI SCNO 27-07-2000 918790833732 Indian OPEN SEAT

120105447 118718

NEDARAPATI 
PARTHASARAD
I RAYAL

NEDARAPATI 
SREENIVASA RAO NEDARAPATI SAVITHRI BCNO 10-06-2000 919912651976 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390338697 118719

MANISH 
KUMAR 
MEENA RAMRAJ MEENA CHAWALI DEVI STNO 03-09-1999 919079232010 Indian OPEN SEAT

420400446 118721
PENTI 
SANJANA PENTI BALRAJ SAI RADHA BCNO 23-11-2001 919441124034 Indian OPEN SEAT

200155672 118723 SHIKHA YADAV
VIPIN KUMAR 
YADAV SUMAN YADAV BCNO 03-05-2001 918619155744 Indian OPEN SEAT

281205424 118724 SHAMIL SAFAR SAFARULLA M SUHARA BCNO 23-03-1999 918848674189 Indian OPEN SEAT

390606915 118725
SUNIL 
PATIDAR THOBJI PATIDAR MANI PATIDAR BCNO 19-12-1999 918426032912 Indian OPEN SEAT

310409397 118733
SHELKE 
SAURAV SUNIL SUNIL DWARKA BCNO 26-08-1998 918554037163 Indian OPEN SEAT

280802929 118742 DILNA K KOMUKUTTY NOUSHEEDA A BCNO 16-05-2000 919846189948 Indian OPEN SEAT
370100264 118744 AMUDHA M MURUGAIYAN LATHA BCNO 30-11-2000 919443279908 Indian OPEN SEAT

311001759 118758
OZA AKSHANK 
KAILASH KAILASH PUSHPA GNNO 17-01-2002 919769324211 Indian OPEN SEAT

360303100 118762 ASISH BEHERA PRAKASH BEHERA KASTURI BEHERA SCNO 19-06-1999 916370274773 Indian OPEN SEAT

160103547 118765
RAGHAV 
KANSAL

NARINDER 
KANSAL MALIKA KANSAL EWNO 23-01-2001 919468369690 Indian OPEN SEAT

390326020 118767
PRANAV 
SHARMA RAJVEER SHARMA SHARDA SHARMA GNNO 23-09-2000 918650082835 Indian OPEN SEAT

300312959 118768 BHUPENDRA TULSI RAM LAXMI BAI SCNO 13-09-1999 917898322620 Indian OPEN SEAT

120403938 118771
ANNIKA 
MONA

A SUBBA RAMA 
KRISHNA A SUDHA RANI SCNO 21-08-2001 919912740127 Indian OPEN SEAT

300304010 118777
YASHASVI 
CHOUHAN

DHYAN SINGH 
CHOUHAN NEETA CHOUHAN STNO 09-12-2000 919425800819 Indian OPEN SEAT

280500791 118778 GEETHIKA C P
VISWAMBHARAN 
P SUCHITHRA C P GNNO 04-12-2000 919447239838 Indian OPEN SEAT
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250104791 118781
PRIYA 
SHARMA

SURINDER 
KUMAR MANISHA KUMARI GNNO 12-07-2000 919797592699 Indian OPEN SEAT

311112153 118786

DIGHORE 
DURGA 
KAWADU ASHA KAWADU BCNO 14-10-1999 917083751445 Indian OPEN SEAT

420122583 118789
DILSHAD 
FATHIMA MIR AHMED ALI KANEEZ FATHIMA BCNO 15-08-2000 919440881003 Indian OPEN SEAT

460816072 118791 ANUPRIYA
ASHOK KUMAR 
PANDEY SUNITA PANDEY EWNO 07-08-2000 919430012067 Indian OPEN SEAT

120600090 118792
BODEPUDI 
MAYANK

BODEPUDI SYAM 
SUNDAR

BODEPUDI 
ANNAPURNA DEVI GNNO 25-09-2000 919393100102 Indian OPEN SEAT

440501125 118794 KRITI MAURYA
MANORANJAN 
MAURYA LALITA MAURYA BCNO 10-09-2000 919648404983 Indian OPEN SEAT

420123141 118797

KONTE 
LAKSHMI SAI 
MALLIKA

KONTE 
KARUNAKAR

KONTE KRISHNA 
SRAVANTHI BCNO 20-12-2000 919908659329 Indian OPEN SEAT

390356898 118802 SOURABH JAIN DILIP KUMAR JAIN SHAKUNTALA DEVI EWNO 24-07-2001 918107951058 Indian OPEN SEAT

120506736 118804
PORAL 
YAMUNA PORAL LOKESH PORAL CHANDRAKALA BCNO 02-09-2000 919490736743 Indian OPEN SEAT

410606446 118806 RAMYA C M
MUTHUPANDIAN 
C RAJESWARI M BCNO 15-05-2000 917904631330 Indian OPEN SEAT

410213315 118807 SANGAVI S SADHASIVAM K P KALAMANI S BCNO 16-08-2000 919842745304 Indian OPEN SEAT

360405233 118808

DEEPAK 
KUMAR 
PANDA

TAPAN KUMAR 
PANDA MAMATA PANDA GNNO 16-05-2000 919658868579 Indian OPEN SEAT

200110036 118811
ZAINAB 
JAWED

S M JAWED 
AKHTAR HUMA MUKHTAR GNNO 26-03-2001 919412177254 Indian OPEN SEAT

410205632 118812 SREEJA K KANDASAMY R RAMAJEYANTHI K BCNO 23-05-2000 919578904257 Indian OPEN SEAT
410902380 118815 K RAHUL K KATHIRVEL K PUSHPALATHA BCNO 21-03-2002 918220516968 Indian OPEN SEAT
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440813503 118817
DIKSHANVITA 
RAJ R K ARYA KIRAN ARYA SCNO 25-03-1999 919648687710 Indian OPEN SEAT

410125110 118818 VIKRAMAN S SIVANESAN R CHANDRAKALA S BCNO 25-06-2002 919865743921 Indian OPEN SEAT
270221025 118820 ABHISHEK V VASUDEVAN R MANJULA N R GNNO 16-09-2000 919844412695 Indian OPEN SEAT

120610711 118821
INJETI SAHIL 
MANORANJAN

INJETI BABJI 
SYAM KUMAR SONGA DHANYASREE SCNO 14-10-1999 919440396903 Indian OPEN SEAT

441109800 118829
PRAGATI 
GUPTA

ANOOP KUMAR 
GUPTA POONAM GUPTA BCNO 11-08-2000 919453794240 Indian OPEN SEAT

140209994 118833
TANAY 
BAGREE MANOJ BAGREE KANCHAN BAGREE GNNO 07-01-2000 918473914427 Indian OPEN SEAT

420102232 118837
BHUKYA 
NARENDER

BHUKYA 
LAKPATHI BHUKYA SHANTHI STNO 14-06-1999 919502207784 Indian OPEN SEAT

120205922 118840
GUNDI PAVAN 
KUMAR G DEVADAS KADIYAM LINGAMMA SCNO 16-08-1997 917032571897 Indian OPEN SEAT

120508212 118843
VEMAVARAPU 
REENA

VEMAVARAPU 
POLAIAH

VEMAVARAPU 
MARIYAMMA SCNO 13-08-2000 919346911404 Indian OPEN SEAT

150101481 118847
KUNAL 
KUMAR SANTOSH KUMAR REKHA DEVI GNNO 14-03-2001 917979743356 Indian OPEN SEAT

311506607 118849

NISHTHA 
CHAITANYA 
WAGH

CHAITANYA 
CHANDRAKANT 
WAGH

DEEPALI CHAITANYA 
WAGH GNNO 27-11-2000 919867102299 Indian OPEN SEAT

410117785 118856
VIJAYA 
LAKSHMI S

SENTHIL KUMAR 
G RENUGA G BCNO 26-09-2000 918124289971 Indian OPEN SEAT

160107148 118862 VANSHIKA SUBHASH CHAND NEELAM THAKUR GNNO 06-03-2001 919418082855 Indian OPEN SEAT

410803896 118864
VENKATAKRIS
HNAN T

THIRUMAL 
ALAGU V GEETHA K BCNO 01-12-2001 919092940404 Indian OPEN SEAT

281203174 118867 AISWARYA V A AJITHKUMAR V R MINI P G BCNO 08-02-2000 919400837893 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390307242 118868
SHIVANGI 
BANSAL MANOJ BANSAL BARKHA BANSAL GNNO 07-02-2000 919351191011 Indian OPEN SEAT

390400925 118869 RAKSHITA JAIN NITESH JAIN ANITHA JAIN GNNO 14-06-2001 919799477838 Indian OPEN SEAT

120300579 118872
SHAIK AYESHA 
AFRIN SHAIK HAJARATH SHAIK BEEBIJAN BCNO 03-08-1999 918317562297 Indian OPEN SEAT

410910924 118875
PERINBA NILA 
S D STALIN RAJA S DARLING SHEELA A BCNO 26-04-2002 919443072010 Indian OPEN SEAT

390351237 118877 TANU VERMA
KRISHAN KUMAR 
VERMA RAJ DEVI SCNO 05-03-2001 919116155682 Indian OPEN SEAT

390337155 118880

MANISHA 
KUMARI 
BAMANIYA ARJUN LAL SANJU DEVI SCNO 05-05-1997 917073806997 Indian OPEN SEAT

440808964 118883 SHAHJADE LALJADA SHAKEELA KHATOON BCNO 14-01-1997 919628937386 Indian OPEN SEAT

280800869 118884
ATHULYA C 
SANTHOSH SANTHOSH C REMMIKA BCNO 25-11-2000 919447065630 Indian OPEN SEAT

460813973 118886
AMRITA 
BISWAS

ALOKE RANJAN 
BISWAS MOUSUMI BISWAS SCNO 05-05-2000 919748299565 Indian OPEN SEAT

280806859 118892 AMRUTHA V R RAJAN K M PREETHA SCNO 14-05-2000 919656908072 Indian OPEN SEAT

411207803 118894
DHAMODHAR
AN S

SIVAKOZHUNDU 
D SRIDEVI S GNNO 21-06-2002 919443201391 Indian OPEN SEAT

281203566 118897 ALIN JOHNSON JOHNSON C O ELSY C A EWNO 23-08-2000 919961320023 Indian OPEN SEAT

441001231 118900

KAIF 
MOHAMMAD 
BAIG MUJAHID BEG NISHAT AKHTAR GNNO 26-07-2000 919457466997 NRI OPEN SEAT

170102174 118901

JAGJEET 
SINGH 
SUNGHERA SUKHDEV SINGH JASBIR KAUR GNNO 12-02-1997 918871511538 Indian OPEN SEAT
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410603944 118902 SURIYA B
BALASUBRAMANI
AN B KRISHNAVENI B BCNO 20-06-2001 919345471535 Indian OPEN SEAT

390351954 118907

ARVIND 
KUMAR 
VERMA

PREM CHAND 
VERMA BIMLA DEVI SCNO 22-01-2001 919680394667 Indian OPEN SEAT

390410871 118913
PRIYANKA 
CHAHILYA

KALU RAM 
CHAHILYA PREM KUMARI SCNO 21-09-1998 919460810845 Indian OPEN SEAT

460600018 118918
ROSHNI 
SABNAM SK EMDAD ALI MENOKA BEGUM GNNO 26-06-2000 919382024727 Indian OPEN SEAT

460815644 118923

ANKUR 
CHATTOPADH
YAY

GOPINATH 
CHATTOPADHYAY

SWARNALI 
CHATTOPADHYAY GNNO 11-10-2001

068794334306
87 Indian OPEN SEAT

440811342 118927 NIKHIL SINGH
AJAY BAHADUR 
SINGH ANJALI SINGH GNNO 16-02-2000 919170519134 Indian OPEN SEAT

281101029 118930

MOHAMMED 
SHAMEER 
SAFEER

MOHAMED 
KANNU SAFEER SHAHIDA SAFEER BCNO 25-07-2000 917025570061 Indian OPEN SEAT

441002695 118931
AKANSHA 
KUMARI

RAM UDGAR 
SINGH VIBHA KUMARI BCNO 29-07-2000 918860767753 Indian OPEN SEAT

420115393 118934
KOULAS 
MADHU

KOULAS 
POSHETTY KOULAS POSANI BCNO 11-12-1999 919490537516 Indian OPEN SEAT

120103203 118938
BURRI VINAY 
KUMAR

BURRI NAGA 
RAJU BURRI YOGESWARI BCNO 11-08-2000 919515793499 Indian OPEN SEAT

200112821 118941
SHIVANI 
SHARMA

JITENDRA 
KUMAR SHARMA SANGEETA SHARMA BCNO 04-08-1998 919871559331 Indian OPEN SEAT

360406104 118944

SUSHREE 
DEEPA 
MOHANTY

KULAMANI 
MOHANTY HENA MOHANTY EWNO 04-10-1999 917008860313 Indian OPEN SEAT

270808510 118945
SHANMATHI 
M MANII R LALITHA C GNNO 23-03-2001 919591789049 Indian OPEN SEAT
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440104548 118948 CHARU GUPTA
ANIL KUMAR 
GUPTA REKHA GUPTA GNNO 03-10-2000

976988597997
69 Indian OPEN SEAT

390364394 118949
ANUP KUMAR 
BAGARIYA

AMILAL 
BAGARIYA SUSHILA DEVI BCNO 02-01-2000 919887151777 Indian OPEN SEAT

120108274 118950 SHAIK FARAAZ SHAIK LATIF BABU PADI SRAVANI BCNO 25-03-2002 919052595555 Indian OPEN SEAT

410206541 118955
YUVA 
KRISHNA S J

JAGANATHAN V 
M SARASWATHI J BCNO 06-03-2002 919976455889 Indian OPEN SEAT

311404401 118966

SURVE 
SUVIDHA 
SUDHIR SUDHIR SMITA GNNO 14-03-2001 919870591524 Indian OPEN SEAT

311215981 118967

RATHOD 
KRISHNA 
SUDHAKAR SUDHAKAR REKHA BCNO 21-05-2000 917350514900 Indian OPEN SEAT

120507349 118971

MANIDEEP 
KUMAR 
MARRAPU RAMU MARRAPU

ARUNA KUMARI 
MARRAPU BCNO 15-04-2001 919492591310 Indian OPEN SEAT

390328794 118973 ANJALI MEENA
CHHAJU SINGH 
MEENA SANTOSH DEVI STNO 11-09-1999 919468614159 Indian OPEN SEAT

410803833 118975 NANDHANA V VENKATESAN R UMA P GNNO 16-08-2002 919486101451 Indian OPEN SEAT

220100843 118978
NISHANT 
SHARMA SANJAY SHARMA ASHA SHARMA GNNO 08-08-2000 919409382844 Indian OPEN SEAT

390367343 118983
YASHODA 
NUWAL

SURENDRA 
KUMAR NUWAL LALI DEVI SCNO 14-10-1999 919587971775 Indian OPEN SEAT

460300470 118992
OINDRILA 
SARKAR

KANCHAN 
KUMAR SARKAR CHIRASHREE SARKAR SCNO 24-09-2000 919434731906 Indian OPEN SEAT

420127330 118993
PULIPATI 
KATHYAYANI

PULIPATI 
VENKATESHWARL
U PULIPATI HEMALATHA BCNO 26-06-2002 918019153568 Indian OPEN SEAT
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310413949 119002

SHIRSATH 
AAKANKSHA 
RANJAK

SHIRSATH 
RANJAK 
RANGNATH

SHIRSATH NETRADEVI 
RANJAK SCNO 05-01-2000 918698512711 Indian OPEN SEAT

390100481 119010 ANAM TAK ARIF TAK SHABANA TAK BCNO 09-07-1999 918209529122 Indian OPEN SEAT
281101927 119018 MEGHANA S SHAJI KUMAR S SHEEJA S S SCNO 20-04-2000 919497930396 Indian OPEN SEAT

220114584 119019

MAHERA 
DHARTI 
BHARATBHAI

MAHERA 
BHARATBHAI 
MOHANBHAI

MAHERA RAMILABEN 
BHARATBHAI BCNO 31-10-2000 917574051209 Indian OPEN SEAT

280601906 119022

AADITHYA 
REJITHA 
SUDHEER

SUDHEER 
GOPALAKRISHNA 
PILLAI

REJITHAKUMARI 
SUDHEER GNNO 17-04-2000 918078816000 Indian OPEN SEAT

300201408 119025
PRIYANGI 
GAUR PUKHRAJ GAUR PRIYANKA PUKHRAJ GNNO 12-03-2000 919893155660 Indian OPEN SEAT

150218517 119026 NIDHI RANI SHREE NIWAS SADHANA KUMARI GNNO 09-12-2001 919431832640 Indian OPEN SEAT

230209600 119028
NAMAN 
KUMAR ROHTAS K YADAV SARITA DEVI GNNO 19-01-2001 919416052691 Indian OPEN SEAT

460808833 119033 ANINDITA SEN AMIT SEN CHANDANA SEN GNNO 04-01-2000 919434453287 Indian OPEN SEAT

420504946 119036
THATIKONDA 
SRUTHI

THATIKONDA 
YADAIAH THATIKONDA JYOTHI SCNO 04-12-2001 918897819748 Indian OPEN SEAT

120605694 119042

GONNA 
HARSHA 
VARDHAN

GONNA 
SRINIVASA RAO GONNA RAMA DEVI BCNO 08-07-2000 918905588995 Indian OPEN SEAT

410802058 119048 HARIHARAN S SELVARAJ P PRATHIBA S BCNO 28-12-2000 919003456339 Indian OPEN SEAT

200117121 119061
SARSHTI 
SINGH KANAK SINGH PRATIBHA SINGH GNNO 14-09-1999 918005618522 Indian OPEN SEAT

460903747 119064
BIPROTEEP 
ROY

KAILASH 
CHANDRA ROY KANIKA ROY GNNO 02-06-2000 918001957780 Indian OPEN SEAT

390314770 119069
KISHOR 
KUMAR

RAJENDRA 
KUMAR SUSHILA DEVI BCNO 08-10-1998 917004370672 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270226893 119073
NIKITHA 
YADAV G SREENIVASULU R NEETHU BCNO 11-04-2001 919663815247 Indian OPEN SEAT

311522659 119078

PARTHA 
SARATHI 
BEHERA

ANANDA 
CHARAN BEHERA KUNTALA BEHERA SCNO 31-03-2002 919938225134 Indian OPEN SEAT

270235294 119081
SHRUTHI 
BASKAR BASKAR VIJAYALAKSHMI GNNO 02-04-2002 919632443510 Indian OPEN SEAT

420103831 119092
PALLAVI 
SIKDER

PIJUSH KANTI 
SIKDER RUMA SIKDER SCNO 21-12-1999 919866303715 Indian OPEN SEAT

420500885 119094
SAI VENKAT 
AINAVOLU

AINAVOLU 
MALLIKARJUNA 
SHASTRY A KAVITHA GNNO 19-03-2001 917981731050 Indian OPEN SEAT

310104797 119099

WACHKAWAD
E PRACHI 
MANGESH MANGESH SUNDER BCNO 28-03-2001 919860602032 Indian OPEN SEAT

380200223 119101 PRANJAL ANIL KUMAR ASHA RANI BCNO 19-03-2000 919887619889 Indian OPEN SEAT

270217691 119102
AYESHA 
JABEEN JAMEER PASHA RESHMA JABEEN BCNO 04-04-2001 918217557347 Indian OPEN SEAT

280711296 119105
SHARON ELZA 
THOMAS

THOMAS 
ABRAHAM SHINY THOMAS GNNO 25-01-2000 919495310169 Indian OPEN SEAT

280706908 119107
AMRUTHA 
SUNIL SUNIL M R JAYA SUNIL BCNO 01-10-2000 918606196484 Indian OPEN SEAT

390311831 119110 ADITYA RAJ RAM KISHOR KUMARI BABY SCNO 02-12-2000 917023950069 Indian OPEN SEAT

460803738 119113 SUDEEP NATH SAMIR NATH PRANATI NATH BCNO 09-10-1998 919051325190 Indian OPEN SEAT

311510660 119122

SAWANT 
AKASH 
TULSHIRAM

SAWANT 
TULSHIRAM 
NANA

SAWANT MANGALA 
TULSHIRAM GNNO 28-03-2001 917743831781 Indian OPEN SEAT

390300274 119123 GIRISH CHAND SUNIL KUMAR SARITA BARNWAL BCNO 25-11-1999 919768292205 Indian OPEN SEAT
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200151952 119129 DHRUV NAR MAHESH KUMAR DAISY SCNO 25-12-1998 918700636352 Indian OPEN SEAT

460809602 119134 NIDHI GHOSH JAYANTA GHOSH RUMA GHOSH EWNO 04-09-1999 916290687613 Indian OPEN SEAT

311112148 119135
YUGAL 
YOGESH UIKEY

YOGESH 
BABURAO UIKEY ANITA YOGESH UIKEY STNO 23-09-2001 919423383774 Indian OPEN SEAT

200104429 119141
AAYUSH 
GAMBHIR

SANJEEV 
GAMBHIR SUSHILA GAMBHIR SCNO 14-11-2000 919810695295 Indian OPEN SEAT

170311566 119147

PRIYA 
CHANDRAVAN
SHI

C L 
CHANDRAVANSHI

SHASHI 
CHANDRAVANSHI STNO 26-07-2001 919587470890 Indian OPEN SEAT

200114889 119153 TEENA RAJESH LATA BCNO 30-05-2001 919416254273 Indian OPEN SEAT

390312455 119157 JYOTI KUMARI ANIL KUMAR PUSHPA DEVI BCNO 01-07-2001 918875271802 Indian OPEN SEAT

460700119 119159
AKSHAY 
KUMAR SHIT

RAMESH NATH 
SHIT SAIBYA SHIT SCNO 26-04-2001 918902199430 Indian OPEN SEAT

411004380 119163 JANHAVI T S
SETHUMADHAVA
N T SUDHALAKSHMI S BCNO 09-09-2000 919487482262 Indian OPEN SEAT

300110936 119172
GAUTAM 
CHAUHAN DEVENDER SINGH AMRESH DEVI GNNO 30-09-1997 918989451601 Indian OPEN SEAT

410100916 119182
VISHNUPRIYA 
A ARIVALAGAN R SANTHIYA A BCNO 01-11-2001 918056094264 Indian OPEN SEAT

280812747 119184 ARJUN ANIL KUMAR V SUDHA M GNNO 30-12-2001 919567366622 Indian OPEN SEAT

410210658 119187
SWATHI 
KRISHNA R

RAMAKRISHNAN 
K RAGAM J EWNO 02-10-2000 919443010800 Indian OPEN SEAT

160116463 119189
CHAARVI 
KASERA RAJESH KASERA KIRTY KASERA EWNO 15-10-2000 918720937020 Indian OPEN SEAT

280307820 119190

MARIA 
ANGELEENA 
SHIJU

MALATHURUTHIL 
THOMAS SHIJU

MARY PHILOMINA 
PRINCEENA SHIJI BCNO 12-12-2000 919496438253 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390503172 119195 YUKTA MITTAL PRAVEEN MITTAL RENU MITTAL GNNO 10-08-2000 918824668790 Indian OPEN SEAT

460101789 119199 ARUNAVA SEN ALOK SEN MANISHA SEN GNNO 03-09-1998 919830702158 Indian OPEN SEAT

390321389 119200
VAIBHAV 
AGARWAL RAJESH AGARWAL MANISHA AGARWAL GNNO 22-06-2001 919314648504 Indian OPEN SEAT

460806513 119201
ADITI TANIYA 
NARAYAN

KUMAR 
BIRENDRA 
NARAYAN AMITA NARAYAN SCNO 27-01-1999 918777750037 Indian OPEN SEAT

310909103 119207

CHAVAN 
SHRENIKA 
MANSING MANSING SHASHIKALA BCNO 21-11-1999 919604239749 Indian OPEN SEAT

300303946 119208 HARSHI JAIN PANKAJ JAIN BHARTI JAIN GNNO 08-11-2001 919425033265 Indian OPEN SEAT

410904481 119212 ASHWIN S
SUNDARAMOORT
HI N CHITRA S BCNO 31-03-2001

590389035259
03 Indian OPEN SEAT

390306814 119213 HARSH KHATRI DURGESH KHATRI KAMLA KHATRI BCNO 21-10-2000 917413060777 Indian OPEN SEAT

280905570 119217
AKHILENDRAJI
TH S A AJITH KUMAR K N SONA E P GNNO 21-04-2000 919447545612 Indian OPEN SEAT

310503258 119219

WAGHMARE 
SNEHAL 
ASHOK ASHOK SHAMAL BCNO 18-12-2000 918329632258 Indian OPEN SEAT

260200707 119220
MANPREET 
KAUR

AMARJEET SINGH 
BHATIA NARINDER KAUR EWNO 23-10-1998 917633979173 Indian OPEN SEAT

311017773 119222
AJAY 
PRAJAPATI SUSHILKUMAR SUSHILA GNNO 29-08-2001 918779651862 Indian OPEN SEAT

440803461 119231
ARUNIMA 
WASAN MANOJ WASAN POOJA WASAN GNNO 11-11-1999 919918780325 Indian OPEN SEAT

311124790 119234

BAHE 
ABHISHEK 
NANDUJI NANDUJI BAHE JAISHREE BCNO 22-10-2000 919834735321 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280905435 119236
FATHIMA 
SHAHANA K T KUTTI HASSAN K T SUBAIDA N BCNO 23-10-1999

009199466585
73 Indian OPEN SEAT

230208045 119242

NAGASAI 
NARASIMHA 
RAHUL 
ALAGHARU

PRAMOD 
ALAGHARU SHARWARI ALAGHARU GNNO 09-10-2000

915499016771
17 Indian OPEN SEAT

410208386 119243 HARSHINI S
SIVAKUMAR 
VEERASAMY DEEPA SIVAKUMAR GNNO 30-06-2000 919486266526 Indian OPEN SEAT

270232703 119246
ARBIN 
TABASSUM F FAYAZ AHMED JAMEELA BI BCNO 26-01-2002 919740859476 Indian OPEN SEAT

280903518 119252 SITAL PRASAD PRASAD VV GEETHA CP GNNO 22-06-1999 919497662748 Indian OPEN SEAT

370102450 119253 ARUN D DHANDAPANI M RUKMANI D BCNO 27-10-2000 916385234535 Indian OPEN SEAT

270808635 119256 AKSHAY H V
VEERABHADRAPP
A H B GEETHA BCNO 21-08-2000 919844350088 Indian OPEN SEAT

420137863 119260

MUTHYAPU 
VENKAT 
KARTHIK

MUTHYAPU 
SANTOSH MUTHYAPU KALYANI GNNO 25-01-2002 919177412592 Indian OPEN SEAT

280710702 119263

ROSEMARY 
GEORGE 
THYKKADAVIL

GEORGE KOSHY 
THYKKADAVIL ANIMMA GEORGE GNNO 31-03-2000 919447457309 Indian OPEN SEAT

390344726 119266
VIKASH 
BAIRWA

SURESH KUMAR 
BAIRWA PREM DEVI SCNO 25-08-2001 917240501080 Indian OPEN SEAT

120602246 119270
MURAPAKA 
RAJASEKHAR

MURAPAKA 
RAJARAO

MURAPAKA 
RAMANAMMA BCNO 15-06-1996 918978030568 Indian OPEN SEAT

220114163 119272

SUTHAR 
VIDHIN 
SURESHBHAI

SUTHAR 
SURESHBHAI SUTHAR SUDHABEN BCNO 08-08-2001 919712983882 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390339751 119277

AISHWARYA 
RAJ LAXMI 
DADHICH

NARENDRA 
KUMAR 
DHADHICH

CHANDRAKANTA 
DHADHICH GNNO 18-04-1999 919414016884 Indian OPEN SEAT

460603130 119279
KUNDAN 
KUMAR JHA

SUMAN KUMAR 
JHA PRABHA JHA GNNO 26-08-2002 918420328929 Indian OPEN SEAT

311704198 119282

TONDASE 
PRATIK 
PRAKASH

TONDASE 
PRAKASH 
KASHINATH

BANSODE MANISHA 
SUDHAKAR SCNO 01-02-2000 919881944214 Indian OPEN SEAT

280802121 119293 SREEHARI N NANDAKUMAR S REKHA R GNNO 08-10-2001 918547330682 Indian OPEN SEAT

260308582 119296
ANJUM 
AFREEN

MUJIBUR 
RAHMAN SHAHEDA PERWEEN GNNO 24-09-1999 918825292848 Indian OPEN SEAT

300307859 119300
ADHIKANSH 
JAGGI

DINESH KUMAR 
JAGGI SAVITA JAGGI EWNO 28-06-2000 919407241485 Indian OPEN SEAT

300106786 119306
DEBAYAN 
SUBUDDHI

UTTAM KUMAR 
SUBUDDHI SUJATA SUBUDDHI GNNO 27-08-2002 919425164057 Indian OPEN SEAT

120200626 119309
S YASWANTH 
GUPTA

S NAGENDRA 
GUPTA S LATHA EWNO 23-04-2000 919849836233 Indian OPEN SEAT

411305070 119315 PRAVEENA A R RAJENDRAN K P SUGANTHI R BCNO 18-11-2001 919486665463 Indian OPEN SEAT

311522473 119319
SURNAR 
SURAJ BALAJI BALAJI MADHUBALA BCNO 24-01-2000 917410135072 Indian OPEN SEAT

220801162 119329 ZANVI PATEL PANKAJ PATEL SMITA PATEL GNNO 02-01-2001 919265784633 Indian OPEN SEAT

380302715 119331
GAGANDEEP 
SINGH TARSEM SINGH GURMEET SINGH BCNO 02-01-2000 917973855071 Indian OPEN SEAT

460102196 119336 ASMITA BAG
SUBRATA KUMAR 
BAG APARNA BAG SCNO 22-02-2002 919903602982 Indian OPEN SEAT

320104707 119339

THONGKHONG
MAYUM 
FARANA TH SERAJUDDIN LEILATON BCNO 07-06-1998 917629931395 Indian OPEN SEAT
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460102033 119343
SAIKAT 
BISWAS

BIRENDRA NATH 
BISWAS MINA BISWAS SCNO 11-12-1999 918240674727 Indian OPEN SEAT

200154017 119346 KHYATI GUPTA VIPIN GUPTA NEETU GUPTA GNNO 10-09-2000 919540443424 Indian OPEN SEAT

120501593 119354
GORANTLA 
MADHUMITHA G AMARNATH G THARANI KUMARI EWNO 17-03-2001 919989487569 Indian OPEN SEAT

390324342 119361 AYUSH MEENA MAHIPAL SINGH KUSUM DEVI STNO 18-05-2000 917877382343 Indian OPEN SEAT
411000497 119366 AJITH BALA B BASKARAN D LATHA B BCNO 12-04-2001 919487077660 Indian OPEN SEAT

311502206 119368

WADAVKAR 
SIDDHANT 
UTTAM UTTAM SUNITA BCNO 06-04-2002 919422089582 Indian OPEN SEAT

311200234 119370
RUDRANI 
MITKARE GOVIND SADHANA BCNO 15-06-2000 919028562561 Indian OPEN SEAT

160111537 119379
AAYUSH 
GOYAL VIJAY KUMAR RINKU GNNO 12-08-2001 919877968770 Indian OPEN SEAT

220708376 119380 SHYAM PATEL HASMUKHBHAI VEENABEN GNNO 07-05-2002 919328057336 Indian OPEN SEAT

460802622 119399
SOUNAK 
DASGUPTA

SOUROV 
DASGUPTA NILANJANA DASGUPTA GNNO 13-10-2000 919884487496 Indian OPEN SEAT

410101926 119406
DHESIK 
VINAYAK S R RAVI S INDIRA GANDHI B K BCNO 06-09-2001 919442494819 Indian OPEN SEAT

200137885 119407 ROHIT GOEL KISHAN CHAND SUMAN GOEL GNNO 27-04-1999 918920002176 Indian OPEN SEAT

120107756 119416

RISHITHA 
CHOWDARY 
PALADUGU

SRINIVASA RAO 
PALADUGU SANTHI SRI PALADUGU EWNO 14-02-2001 919182355835 Indian OPEN SEAT

311101795 119417
MAYUR 
SHIYALE UTTAM SHIYALE PRADHNYA SHIYALE SCNO 18-06-1999 919284860886 Indian OPEN SEAT

160100348 119419
AVNEET 
KAMBOJ KASHMIR CHAND RAJ RANI BCNO 10-10-2000 919530910349 Indian OPEN SEAT

420110843 119420 G CHANIKYA G PRABHAKAR D CHANDRAKALA SCNO 30-08-2000 919393065236 Indian OPEN SEAT
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160117129 119422 MEHAK ANIL KUMAR NEELAM SCNO 07-05-2000 919466636360 Indian OPEN SEAT

420115751 119426

CHANDRA 
PRABHA RAVI 
VISLAVATH RAVI NAIK SUGALI

LAKAVATH HEMA 
MALINI STNO 04-10-2001 919704712666 Indian OPEN SEAT

410802346 119429

AKASH 
SOORAJ 
SINGH J

JANARTHAN 
SINGH N ANITHA BAI R SCNO 07-02-2001 919443380994 Indian OPEN SEAT

410305705 119430 NELSON S
SAMMANASUNAT
HAN ESTHER RAJAMAMI BCNO 05-06-2001 919659596410 Indian OPEN SEAT

460815483 119432
TANUBRATO 
HALDAR

DEBABRATA 
HALDAR TANUJA HALDAR SCNO 17-02-1999 918910054110 Indian OPEN SEAT

300309172 119436 JYOTI BISWAS GOURANG SHEFALI SCNO 12-01-2001 918120962161 Indian OPEN SEAT

410605957 119440
EVANGELINE 
PRIYANKA J

JOSEPH JESURAJA 
R JASMINE I BCNO 14-03-2002 919894902977 Indian OPEN SEAT

420501286 119443
KATABATHINI 
RAMYA

KATABATHINI 
PRABHAKAR KATABATHINI RANI BCNO 26-10-2000 919247447727 Indian OPEN SEAT

420122313 119447
PAMPANA 
KRISHNA

PAMPANA 
SAMPATH KUMAR NAMALA RATNASHREE BCNO 28-09-2000 918499025669 Indian OPEN SEAT

420131738 119451
BANOTH 
YASWANTH BANOTH SOMLA BANOTH KAALI STNO 24-10-2000 919652809340 Indian OPEN SEAT

390101749 119454
VATSALYA 
SHUKLA

ATUL KUMAR 
SHUKLA SANDHYA SHUKLA EWNO 05-01-1999 918112267634 Indian OPEN SEAT

440506061 119460
SRISHTI 
SHUKLA SANJAY SHUKLA DURGA SHUKLA EWNO 09-07-1998 917651863716 Indian OPEN SEAT

411404716 119462
SYLVESTER 
KAVIN C CHERALATHAN A

JERYLENE MARY 
VANATHI B BCNO 30-07-2000 919952281462 Indian OPEN SEAT

150101240 119463
RASHMI 
CHOUDHARY

UMESH 
CHOUDHARY SARITA DEVI SCNO 16-10-1999 917004233478 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390354572 119464
YASHVEER 
PRATAP RANA RAM PRASAD POOJA DEVI SCNO 05-04-1995 919772067005 Indian OPEN SEAT

420105781 119466 G VAMSHI G BABU G PADMA SCNO 16-07-2001 919885220856 Indian OPEN SEAT

420111957 119475
KATTA 
HIMABINDU

KATTA 
CHINTHAIAH K BALAKUMARI SCNO 09-09-2001 919963252971 Indian OPEN SEAT

311102145 119479 ROHINI BODHE SHRAWAN JAYASHRI BCNO 17-05-2000 917709470968 Indian OPEN SEAT

270202590 119483
CHARAN 
YADAV B R RAJANNA B MANJULA K BCNO 13-10-2000 919731955813 Indian OPEN SEAT

311513363 119484

DESHPANDE 
ATHARVA 
RAHUL RAHUL ASHWINI GNNO 09-06-2001 919422401797 Indian OPEN SEAT

300501618 119487
ANURADHA 
SISODIYA BHERUSINGH DEEPIKA GNNO 09-07-1997 917987100727 Indian OPEN SEAT

311215421 119489 ANAM FAKEHA
MOHAMMED 
ISMAIL KHATIJA ANJUM BCNO 20-11-2000 918149724984 Indian OPEN SEAT

300309861 119495
NEETU 
PARMAR MUKESH PARMAR REENA PARMAR SCNO 24-07-2000 917771941441 Indian OPEN SEAT

300304143 119499 NEERAJ SAGAR DAYARAM SAGAR LEELAWATI SAGAR STNO 01-03-1997 916261024867 Indian OPEN SEAT

120513591 119500

KOLLAMSETTI 
NAVYA 
KRISHNA

KOLLAMSETTI 
VENKATA DURGA 
RAO KOLLAMSETTI RANI EWNO 22-08-2001 917995515132 Indian OPEN SEAT

270217921 119502
PREETHI K 
PRASHANTH

PRASHANTH 
KUMAR K SUJITHRA V BCNO 30-10-2000 919448454646 Indian OPEN SEAT

420122260 119507
PASUMALA 
VARUN

PASUMALA 
BHASKAR RAO PASUMALA NEELIMA EWNO 13-09-2001 917032924288 Indian OPEN SEAT

460401258 119509
RUDRANEEL 
HAZRA

DEEPAK KUMAR 
HAZRA SUKLA HAZRA SCNO 24-10-2000 917887389633 Indian OPEN SEAT

360408215 119510
ARADHANA 
SAHOO HARIHAR SAHOO MADHUSMITA SAHOO BCNO 18-11-1997 919777575666 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120502521 119514

SHEELA 
EVANGELIN 
DAKEY

SRINIVASA RAO 
DAKEY SARA ROJ BAI DAKEY SCNO 02-06-2000 917013011464 Indian OPEN SEAT

390359467 119518
NIKHIL 
CHANDEL

LALCHAND 
CHANDEL CHANDNI DEVI SCNO 14-01-2001 917976087744 Indian OPEN SEAT

270229966 119519 SUJANA
NARAYANA 
BILLAVA SUMATHI N BILLAVA BCNO 02-07-1999 919980381978 Indian OPEN SEAT

200107147 119521 SIMRAN
VIRENDRA 
KUMAR JAY SHREE SCNO 21-04-2001 917011539646 Indian OPEN SEAT

120611008 119524
JALLI RAJ 
KUMAR JALLI SREEDHAR

JALLI SREE LAKSHMI 
DEVI SCNO 31-12-1998 919177889989 Indian OPEN SEAT

311203658 119527

KHANDARE 
SHUBHANGI 
SHESHRAO SHESHRAO SHILA EWNO 14-03-2001 919595640143 Indian OPEN SEAT

240102311 119528
ASHIMA 
DHIMAN ASHWANI KUMAR LATA DEVI SCNO 31-08-2001 917807529514 Indian OPEN SEAT

120506524 119530

SYED IBRAHIM 
KHALEELULLA
H

HANIF 
HABIBULLAH KOUSAR BANU GNNO 02-04-2001 919010339237 Indian OPEN SEAT

120511960 119536
DUNGAVATH 
NAVANEETHA

DUNGAVATH 
BALAJI NAIK

DUNGAVATH 
PARVATHI STNO 18-03-1999 919346168297 Indian OPEN SEAT

120607167 119539
TALAGANA 
KRISHNA RAO

TALAGANA 
VENKATA RAO TALAGANA SAVITRI BCNO 19-01-2001 919640462004 Indian OPEN SEAT

270211897 119544 CHETU J R RAMESH BABU VENI BCNO 09-01-2001 919980988656 Indian OPEN SEAT
281111004 119549 SALEENA S S SHAJAHAN M SHAHITHA BEEVI A BCNO 31-03-2001 919995853480 Indian OPEN SEAT

420129364 119554

KORMANI 
HARSHA 
VARDINI

KORMANI 
NARSIMULU KORMANI JAYAMMA SCNO 05-12-1999 919908431538 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270229109 119555 HITHAISHI R
B RAGHAVENDRA 
REDDY RADHA REDDY BCNO 28-05-2001 919880706789 Indian OPEN SEAT

460815585 119558 SHYRI SARKAR SUJIT SARKAR SULEKHA SARKAR SCNO 30-10-1999 919073170989 Indian OPEN SEAT
280810518 119561 SREEVIN K T SREEKUMAR K T USHA DEVI E SCNO 20-05-2001 919496407756 Indian OPEN SEAT

120503196 119564
VUTLA VANI 
SRI LAKSHMI

VUTLA VENKATA 
SAMBA SIVA RAO

VUTLA VIJAYA 
LAKSHMI BCNO 29-06-2000 916309668052 Indian OPEN SEAT

450105080 119568
KRITHIKA 
KAPOOR SANJEEV KAPOOR MANJU KAPOOR GNNO 21-07-1999 916367190761 Indian OPEN SEAT

120608785 119571

LAKHINANA 
NEEHARIKA 
SRI

LAKHINANA 
NEELACHALAM

LAKHINANA VANI 
KUMARI BCNO 03-01-2000 919493469745 Indian OPEN SEAT

310206235 119572
TAHA OSAMA 
AEJAZ AHMED AEJAZ AHMED SHIREEN KAUSAR GNNO 04-05-2000 918793781402 Indian OPEN SEAT

390101968 119576 EHSAN KHAN AYUB KHAN ALIYA PARWEEN GNNO 18-05-2000 918709498159 Indian OPEN SEAT

311205618 119579
UMME 
TAMEEM

MOHD ABDUL 
RAFE NAFEES SULTANA BCNO 27-02-2001 917731027011 Indian OPEN SEAT

270209026 119583
ACHYUTH 
GOVIND

H G VENKATESH 
BABU JYOTHI V BABU GNNO 22-04-2000 918197662394 Indian OPEN SEAT

270506813 119591
MOHAMMED 
UMAIR AASIM

SYED 
MAHUMMAD 
ZAHEERUDDIN NOOR ASIYA BCNO 29-12-1999 919844143964 Indian OPEN SEAT

160114294 119592
ANGRUP 
LAMO

AMAR SINGH 
BODH PALMO DEVI STNO 24-07-1998 917018929767 Indian OPEN SEAT

120501623 119595
GUNTURU 
KAVYA

GUNTURU 
RAGHAVA

GUNTURU SITA 
MAHALAKSHMI BCNO 21-07-2000 919177944227 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120202527 119596
NAYAKANTI 
PRUDHVI RAJ

NAYAKANTI 
CHRISTAPHER

NAYAKANTI 
VENKATESWARAMMA SCNO 05-03-1999 919441657748 Indian OPEN SEAT

410801109 119598 ATCHAYA S SELVARASU R ELANGANI S BCNO 28-12-1999 919486292617 Indian OPEN SEAT

420505122 119599

AKARAPU 
PAVAN 
KALYAN

AKARAPU 
DEVENDER AKARAPU LAXMI BCNO 27-09-2000 919010910163 Indian OPEN SEAT

420117954 119606
K TARUN 
KUMAR K CHANDRAIAH K PADMA SCNO 04-10-1999 918886660959 Indian OPEN SEAT

120508719 119607
VAKAPALLI 
NIHARIKA

VAKAPALLI 
NAGESWARA RAO VAKAPALLI JYOTHI SCNO 05-08-2002 919581000842 Indian OPEN SEAT

420202045 119609
KOTTE 
DEEPTHI KOTTE BHASKER KOTTE SWAPNA BCNO 02-12-1996 919849925959 Indian OPEN SEAT

120505163 119610

PREM CHAND 
NAIK 
GUGULOTHU BHALYA G NAGAMANI G STNO 11-06-2000 919959552986 Indian OPEN SEAT

310303520 119623

REVATI 
BHIMRAO 
RATHOD BHIMRAO VANMALA BCNO 29-09-2001 919420118593 Indian OPEN SEAT

230205572 119624 ANJU KUMARI SUNIL KUMAR BIRMATI GNNO 17-07-1999 919812837953 Indian OPEN SEAT

420301952 119628
BHUKYA 
ANAND BHUKYA BASU BHUKYA BUJJI STNO 26-01-1998 919505210503 Indian OPEN SEAT

120500212 119630

NESE 
CHITIKELA 
DIVYAJYOTHI N C GOPAL N C RAMADEVI BCNO 07-05-2002 919490139380 Indian OPEN SEAT

120512580 119631
YERREMSETTI 
MANISHA Y SRINIVASA RAO KANAKA DURGA EWNO 19-11-2000 918985621345 Indian OPEN SEAT

281206775 119633 ELZA ROSE JOBY T R SHEEJA GNNO 26-04-2001 919072480157 Indian OPEN SEAT

170102995 119637 RIYA SINHA SANJEEV KUMAR SANJU SINHA BCNO 16-06-1999 919039390254 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420114535 119640
SHIRISHA 
KETHAVATH

KETHAVATH 
LIMBIYA KETHAVATH JYOTHI STNO 10-10-2002 917032172176 Indian OPEN SEAT

270222727 119642 NIKHIL S N NAGARAJA S N
LAKSHMIDEVAMMA K 
N STNO 07-12-1999 919008675203 Indian OPEN SEAT

410121491 119644

MA 
YUKTHESWAR
AN

R 
MARUDHAMANI G SHANMUGA VADIVU BCNO 20-05-2002 919840378271 Indian OPEN SEAT

280406165 119645 SANMAYA P V RAJENDRAN P V BINDU K P BCNO 19-04-1999 919496401525 Indian OPEN SEAT

281107658 119655
ALAN BEN 
SHAH Y YESUDASAN S ROSY C BCNO 28-04-2000 919895600719 Indian OPEN SEAT

390510305 119659
MUSKAN 
GUPTA VIJAY KUMAR MAMTA DEVI BCNO 29-08-2001 917023711885 Indian OPEN SEAT

310204619 119660
AGRAWAL 
ISHA PAWAN

PAWAN 
AGRAWAL ARUNA EWNO 26-07-2000 919921117771 Indian OPEN SEAT

120609365 119662
THOTAKURA 
PRANEETH

THOTAKURA 
SATISH KUMAR THOTAKURA GOPIKA EWNO 15-10-2001 917893661262 Indian OPEN SEAT

420110293 119666
KAKADI AKHIL 
DORA

KAKADI 
NARASIMHA RAO KAKADI SOUNDARYA STNO 09-12-2000 917893208925 Indian OPEN SEAT

390600904 119672
LATIKA 
PARMAR

CHANDU LAL 
PARMAR VIMLA PARMAR STNO 22-08-2000 918696031214 Indian OPEN SEAT

390313844 119675
MUKUL 
DHENWAL VINOD DHENWAL ANITA DHENWAL SCNO 27-12-2000 919928640029 Indian OPEN SEAT

120512192 119676
GEDDAM 
SATISH

GEDDAM 
SRINIVAS

GEDDAM ANANTHA 
LAKSHMI SCNO 08-05-2001 917799101347 Indian OPEN SEAT

311115271 119682

MRUNAL 
ARVIND 
CHOUDHARY

ARVIND 
CHOUDHARY

SANGEETA 
CHOUDHARY BCNO 02-05-2001 917767904870 Indian OPEN SEAT

390344120 119684 SUNIL MEENA
RAMSWAROOP 
MEENA LALITA DEVI STNO 07-09-1999 919460071737 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270506044 119686
MOHAMMAD 
JUNAID AKIF

MOHD ABDUL 
SATTAR

SAYYADA ATIYA 
SULTANA BCNO 26-01-2001 918147946167 Indian OPEN SEAT

280908660 119688
ASHIQ SHIBILI 
P MOOSAKUTTY ABIDA BCNO 18-06-1999 918086713845 Indian OPEN SEAT

440821115 119690

KANAUJIYA 
SAURABH 
ARVIND ARVIND KUMAR SUSHMA DEVI SCNO 20-04-1999 918887939671 Indian OPEN SEAT

411205704 119695
NITISH 
KUMAR K M MANI K BHUVANESWARI M GNNO 09-11-1999 919443598804 Indian OPEN SEAT

420130866 119696
MANNE 
AKHILA

MANNE 
GANGADHAR MANNE GODHAVARI STNO 30-06-2000 919652838987 Indian OPEN SEAT

440503828 119699
SWATI MANI 
TRIPATHI

VENI MADHAV 
MANI TRIPATHI RAGINEE TRIPATHI EWNO 18-09-1999 919450631824 Indian OPEN SEAT

120611572 119701
MUNEER 
FATHIMA

ARIF AHMED 
ABBAS HIDAYAUNNISA BCNO 03-02-2002 919010470526 Indian OPEN SEAT

280611967 119706 AJMIYA S SHIHAD A SHEEBA D BCNO 23-12-1999 919562324992 Indian OPEN SEAT

281210730 119707 LIYA T PAUL
T A THARIYAN 
PAUL J ANITA GNNO 02-03-2001 918078008699 Indian OPEN SEAT

420119068 119708
BOOMPAGU 
PRATHYUSHA

BOOMPAGU 
AYYANNA

BOOMPAGU 
AKKAMMA SCNO 25-09-2001 919866727110 Indian OPEN SEAT

411100829 119711
LEELA 
KRISHNA V VENKATESULU V GEETHANJALI K S BCNO 05-01-2001 919445233569 Indian OPEN SEAT

200126625 119713 RINKI KUMARI RAM PRAKASH MALTI DEVI SCNO 21-03-1998 919643317111 Indian OPEN SEAT

300311611 119722
MITHILESH 
DASONDHI SIDDHANATH ANTIMBALA BCNO 23-10-2000 919111338162 Indian OPEN SEAT

120300628 119723
DASARI 
SAIKUMAR DASARI GOPAL DASARI ARUNA SCNO 06-11-1999 917993946651 Indian OPEN SEAT

220111058 119724
PATEL 
VRAJKUMAR

PATEL 
ARVINDBHAI PATEL LATABEN GNNO 29-06-2001 919327216308 Indian OPEN SEAT

411303708 119729
KALYANI 
PRIYA M MANICKAM N UMA SANKARI G EWNO 29-04-2001 919994007245 Indian OPEN SEAT
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360502296 119733

SUGYANI 
PRIYADARSHIN
I

BIBHUTI BHUSAN 
DAS PAPU DAS BCNO 30-08-2000 918260053525 Indian OPEN SEAT

311121835 119738
SANOBER 
SOBANI REHAN SHAHINA GNNO 19-10-2000 919822361112 Indian OPEN SEAT

420503980 119754
BHUPATHI 
NAVYA SRI

BHUPATHI 
SATHISH BHUPATHI KAVITHA BCNO 23-05-2000 919133226651 Indian OPEN SEAT

411301838 119756 HEMA R
RAMASUNDARA
M SHANTHI BCNO 03-07-2000 917598412928 Indian OPEN SEAT

120105713 119758

VUTUKURI 
PURNA 
AMARESH 
GUPTA

VUTUKURI 
SESHAGIRI RAO

VUTUKURI 
NAGALAKSHMI 
PRASANTHI GNNO 25-12-2001 919393557561 Indian OPEN SEAT

120106037 119760
THANGAVELU 
AKASH

THANGAVELU 
SHIVA KUMAR THANGAVELU SWATHI BCNO 03-11-2001 918977702298 Indian OPEN SEAT

310911039 119763

NUPUR 
DUDHGAONKA
R SHEKHAR SHEETAL EWNO 18-11-2000 919403033669 Indian OPEN SEAT

320103660 119765
KAMKHOHAO 
HAOKIP

LATE 
SEIKHOTHANG 
HAOKIP HELEN HAOKIP STNO 09-07-1997 916909582782 Indian OPEN SEAT

160111890 119773
GEETANJALI 
THAKUR KISHORI LAL KIRAN LATA EWNO 10-06-2001 919805730108 Indian OPEN SEAT

160103523 119774 ISHITA RAVI KUMAR GEETA DEVI SCNO 10-03-2000 918219281170 Indian OPEN SEAT

410105694 119778 NANDHINI B BALAMURUGAN K KAVITHA R BCNO 28-02-2000 919940069689 Indian OPEN SEAT

390605807 119781
SHAMBHU 
GARASIYA

KALA RAM 
GARASIYA PARVATI DEVI STNO 14-11-2000 919636049229 Indian OPEN SEAT

280605649 119784
BRINSON 
BENADICT BENADICT A MERINA BENADICT BCNO 23-11-2000 918921616088 Indian OPEN SEAT

270223920 119791 ABHILASH B BALAKRISHNAN C HEMALATHA B BCNO 11-09-2001 919739421307 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270209654 119802
SONALI 
BELGAONKAR RAJAKUMAR REKHA SCNO 27-02-2000 919740463310 Indian OPEN SEAT

440206521 119803 MAHIMA JAY PRAKASH DHARMA DEVI SCNO 05-07-2002 919451474410 Indian OPEN SEAT

311804376 119811
AISHWARYA 
PATIL

CHINTAMANI 
PATIL CHAITALI PATIL BCNO 02-02-2000 918779627074 Indian OPEN SEAT

170101970 119812
KAMAL 
LALWANI

KHEMCHAND 
LALWANI VARSHA LALWANI EWNO 31-03-2001 917587141582 Indian OPEN SEAT

450301274 119824
VATSAL 
KAPOOR DINESH KAPOOR PREETI KAPOOR GNNO 10-05-2000 919837706669 Indian OPEN SEAT

120507796 119833
JULURU 
RAHUL

JULURU GURU 
PRASAD JULURU SWAPNA EWNO 17-07-2002 919490335545 Indian OPEN SEAT

260307940 119834
AVANISH 
KUMAR RAKESH KUMAR AMRITA KUMAR BCNO 22-02-1998 919430786888 Indian OPEN SEAT

200101614 119836 ANKIT KUMAR RAKESH KUMAR RENU DEVI SCNO 27-07-1998 919953469177 Indian OPEN SEAT

420127604 119840
SINGAM 
MANUSHA

SINGAM 
KOMARAIAH SINGAM KAVITHA BCNO 18-03-2000 919059034020 Indian OPEN SEAT

120103094 119842

ANNAPUREDD
Y YAMINI 
PRAVALLIKA

ANNAPUREDDY 
RAVI KUMAR

ANNAPUREDDY 
LAKSHMI KUMARI BCNO 20-01-2001 916303252634 Indian OPEN SEAT

240103332 119846
AAKRITI 
SHARMA

BHANU PRAKASH 
SHARMA SHEETLA SHARMA GNNO 20-08-2000 918091736277 Indian OPEN SEAT

410601027 119849 JHANAPRIYA S S SIVAKUMAR R PREMA SCNO 20-11-2001 919488000262 Indian OPEN SEAT

200144962 119856
PUNEET 
SINGH GUSAIN

BALDEV SINGH 
GUSAIN SUNITA GUSAIN SCNO 15-05-1999 918745928668 Indian OPEN SEAT

120610877 119861

GAVIDI 
PAVAN 
KUMAR

GAVIDI 
LAKSHMANA RAO GAVIDI UMA DEVI BCNO 16-04-2000 919441718964 Indian OPEN SEAT
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140208005 119867
ABHILASHA 
ALLYAMMAN

GANESH 
CHANDRA 
TALUKDAR RUMI TALUKDAR GNNO 04-02-1998 919101032437 Indian OPEN SEAT

420106590 119874
MUDIGONDA 
SOWJANYA

MUDIGONDA 
VENUGOPAL

MUDIGONDA 
NAVANEETHA BCNO 02-05-2002 919052549769 Indian OPEN SEAT

410105158 119875 VAISALE T THANUNATHAN K ANITHA M BCNO 20-03-2002 919486283721 Indian OPEN SEAT

200158245 119882
RITESH 
KUMAR

RAMLAKSHAN 
PRASAD SITA DEVI BCNO 05-10-1996 917277288948 Indian OPEN SEAT

200114765 119883
ROHIT 
SHARMA

JAI PRAKASH 
SHARMA JYOTI SHARMA GNNO 01-01-2001 919990105959 Indian OPEN SEAT

270102004 119885
STHUTI A 
SHETWAL AJIT ELIZABETH BCNO 14-04-2001 919980443803 Indian OPEN SEAT

420104163 119888
ARIGE 
VAISHNAVY ARIGE SURESH ARIGE ANITHA SCNO 11-09-2001 919849236632 Indian OPEN SEAT

200100586 119893
AKANKSHA 
SINGH ADITYA KUMAR MANJU RANI SCNO 19-08-2000 919456238747 Indian OPEN SEAT

281100539 119897 INDRAJITH A S AJITH KUMAR S SIMI S R BCNO 08-06-2000 918113005903 Indian OPEN SEAT
460101235 119898 SAGNIK DAS SAMIT DAS CHAMPA DAS GNNO 21-09-1994 919903916243 Indian OPEN SEAT
160106659 119900 ANSHUL RISHI RAM ANITA KUMARI SCNO 14-09-1999 919816335939 Indian OPEN SEAT
150225774 119901 SHALU BINOD KUMAR SHIVANI KUMARI SCNO 17-10-1999 919304527072 Indian OPEN SEAT

300101247 119902 SAKSHI RAJAK
MAHESH PRASAD 
RAJAK HEMLATA RAJAK SCNO 09-06-2001 917748060581 Indian OPEN SEAT

410609728 119906
SURIYA 
SANKARY S

S SETHU 
SUBRAMANIAN S BALA SUNDARI BCNO 30-11-2001 919489731755 Indian OPEN SEAT

390300322 119909
SHRISHTI 
SINGH PADAM SINGH SUDHA SINGH SCNO 17-02-1999 919530383985 Indian OPEN SEAT

460406289 119910
SOUMOYA 
SINGHA ROY ASIT SINGHA ROY SUKRITI SINGHA ROY GNNO 20-09-2000 916295041158 Indian OPEN SEAT

200116852 119913
ARUNIMA 
GOSWAMI HIRAK GOSWAMI MANIDIPA GOSWAMI GNNO 24-04-2000 919971480267 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311509272 119918

SHINDE 
NIRANJAN 
DIPAK DIPAK KANCHAN SCNO 16-05-2001 919422053414 Indian OPEN SEAT

360404232 119920
NIHARIKA 
MALLICK

NRUSINGH 
CHARAN MALLICK JAJNASENI MALLICK SCNO 03-06-2000 918917525319 Indian OPEN SEAT

281205315 119923
AISHWARYA 
PANKAJ PANKAJAKSHAN K SMITHA N GNNO 31-07-2001 919744101122 Indian OPEN SEAT

200119709 119952
ANANYA 
CHATURVEDI

AJAY KUMAR 
CHATURVEDI RITU CHATURVEDI GNNO 14-02-2000 919642378964 Indian OPEN SEAT

120100088 119953

MADALA 
SYAMKUMAR 
CHOWDARY

MADALA 
LOKESWARA RAO SUJATHA GNNO 07-08-1998 919848127087 Indian OPEN SEAT

440904051 119954
AARUSHI 
SARAN

PAWAN KUMAR 
SARAN KAVITA SARAN GNNO 30-09-2000 917618181823 Indian OPEN SEAT

200127306 119957
YUGAM 
BENIWAL PREM SINGH SAVITA GNNO 04-01-2000 917891177749 Indian OPEN SEAT

390353486 119960
SUNEEL 
MEENA

KADU RAM 
MEENA KAMAL BAI MEENA STNO 08-09-2001 917240655268 Indian OPEN SEAT

390200379 119963
YUKTA 
BANTHIA

VIRENDRA 
KUMAR BANTHIA SAVITA BANTHIA GNNO 02-10-2000 917014047327 Indian OPEN SEAT

280603393 119964
ASHINA S 
NIZAR MUHAMAD NIZAR SHEEJA NIZAR BCNO 23-05-2000 917994336957 Indian OPEN SEAT

210100174 119967
YENDE SAISHA 
SURAJ

SURAJ NARAYAN 
YENDE VANITA SURAJ YENDE GNNO 06-11-2000 919145618060 Indian OPEN SEAT

270201470 119969
RAKSHITHA B 
SHETTY BASAVARAJU SARASWATHI N BCNO 16-01-2002 916364529319 Indian OPEN SEAT

280107186 119973
DEVI KRISHNA 
S

K S 
BALAKRISHNAN SINDHU L EWNO 06-05-2000 919847191534 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120304042 119974
TALLURI 
PRIYANKA TALLURI KRISHNA TALLURI SIREESHA EWNO 09-10-1999 918688713432 Indian OPEN SEAT

440211959 119975 KM MANSHI SUBHASH CHAND MANJU DEVI SCNO 02-04-1999 917073364487 Indian OPEN SEAT

441104821 119979 NIRAJ KUMAR KANHAIYA LAL MAN DEVI SCNO 08-09-1999 918005381680 Indian OPEN SEAT
311019792 119981 SHREYA NARSHI MEETA GNNO 12-06-2001 917045126025 Indian OPEN SEAT

380203847 119983
ROHINI 
SWAMI

RADHESHYAM 
SWAMI SEEMA SWAMI BCNO 23-12-2000 919460017441 Indian OPEN SEAT

410103327 119984 JEYA SURYA B BALAJI M CHITRA B GNNO 02-12-2000 919442331727 Indian OPEN SEAT

150227774 120000
SAKSHAM 
KUMAR

MANOJ KUMAR 
GUPTA KIRAN GUPTA BCNO 06-01-1999 918058869788 Indian OPEN SEAT

170302191 120007
SIFAT PAL 
SINGH ARORA

KUNWARDEEP 
SINGH ARORA RAVINDER KAUR GNNO 25-11-2000 919425269524 Indian OPEN SEAT

390307296 120016
BHAIRU 
SINGH KOLI LADU RAM KOLI DURGA DEVI KOLI SCNO 02-08-2001 918890706709 Indian OPEN SEAT

200107076 120019 RACHIT GUPTA RAJEEV GUPTA SHARMILA GUPTA GNNO 30-10-2000 919818913375 Indian OPEN SEAT

270234104 120029
K SUNIL 
KUMAR

NEELAKANTARAY
A VIJAYASHREE BCNO 24-10-2000 919739304429 Indian OPEN SEAT

410613907 120030
LINGESHWARA
N K KANNAN M ANDICHI K BCNO 20-03-2000 916385511418 Indian OPEN SEAT

281115798 120035
MURALI 
MOHAN A ANIL KUMAR D SREEKUMARY V P SCNO 02-01-2000 916238668018 Indian OPEN SEAT

210100908 120039
SAKSHI 
GODARA

ROHITASH 
KUMAR GODARA MANISHA GODARA BCNO 12-12-2000 919531927561 Indian OPEN SEAT

230205381 120046

PRATIMA 
SURENDRA 
BAGOTIA SURENDRA SINGH RAJ BALA SCNO 28-06-2001 918003492353 Indian OPEN SEAT
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460602103 120051 RANABIR KOLA
LATE JUDHISTIR 
KOLA GOURI RANI KOLA SCNO 05-04-2000

072682401007
26 Indian OPEN SEAT

311808598 120056
BHUJBAL 
MANSI SUNIL SUNIL MANISHA BCNO 24-03-2002 918691816275 Indian OPEN SEAT

311804203 120069
CHAITHANYA 
R NAIR

RAJESH 
RAVINDRAN NAIR RESHMI R NAIR GNNO 16-06-2001 919833124654 Indian OPEN SEAT

360700945 120076
AYUSHMAN 
UPADHYAY

MANOJ KUMAR 
UPADHYAYA SANTOSHINI SATPATHY GNNO 23-05-2000 919437218895 Indian OPEN SEAT

270221873 120077 SMRITI N NATARAJ K S SUMA V S GNNO 06-03-2000 917259595256 Indian OPEN SEAT

200128633 120078 DISHANT SAINI SATBIR SINGH DEEPALI SAINI BCNO 12-11-1999 918816878328 Indian OPEN SEAT

410200343 120080
MAHIMA 
MALPANI

SANDEEP 
MALPANI KAVITHA MALPANI EWNO 23-01-2000 918290215102 Indian OPEN SEAT

311401304 120082
BAGMI 
TRIPATHY

PRAMOD KUMAR 
TRIPATHY ANITA TRIPATHY GNNO 06-05-2001 917710035828 Indian OPEN SEAT

170301692 120091
JUVERIYA 
FATIMA

QAZI ZUBAIR 
AHMED SAYRA QAZI GNNO 03-06-2000 917987212003 Indian OPEN SEAT

440600679 120094
SHREYA 
GUPTA

PRAMOD KUMAR 
GUPTA RITU GUPTA GNNO 23-01-2000 918226078319 Indian OPEN SEAT

410111582 120099 ARJUN RAJ
S RAJENDRA 
KUMAR SHARDHA RAJ GNNO 15-06-2001 919940028301 Indian OPEN SEAT

280710871 120109
AISWARYA 
ANIL ANIL KUMAR P V SMITHA MOL K A BCNO 15-01-2001 918891088091 Indian OPEN SEAT

390340787 120110
AAKASH 
VERMA

KISHORI LAL 
VERMA KRISHNA VERMA SCNO 24-08-1998 919636372719 Indian OPEN SEAT

411403794 120113 HARSHITHA B
BALANAGAIAH 
CHETTY B MADHAVI B BCNO 23-03-2002 919442503799 Indian OPEN SEAT

390344982 120115
GARIMA 
THATHERA

SANJAY KUAMR 
THATHERA SUNITA THATHERA BCNO 09-08-1998 916378799130 Indian OPEN SEAT
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300300032 120127
HIMANSHI 
PATIL HARIOM PATIL MOUSAM PATIL GNNO 27-11-2001 919425125984 Indian OPEN SEAT

281104882 120130 BINSA S SIRAJUDEEN M SARITHA MOL N BCNO 12-03-2000 919961882555 Indian OPEN SEAT

160110172 120134
JASNOOR 
SINGH PARAMJIT SINGH AVNEET KAUR GNNO 24-02-2000 09418481126 Indian OPEN SEAT

270102545 120139

KEERTI 
DHAREPPA 
TELI DHAREPPA TELI SUREKHA TELI BCNO 26-06-2000 917406239861 Indian OPEN SEAT

410500187 120140 ARJITHA RM RAMANATHAN CT UMA CT BCNO 09-12-2001 918220729545 Indian OPEN SEAT

420112965 120142
P SWARNA 
SREE

P VENU GOPAL 
GOUD P KALPANA BCNO 22-08-1998 918179683285 Indian OPEN SEAT

440205437 120145
HARSHITA 
KUMARI ANIL KUMAR MEENA VATI SCNO 15-08-1999 919628814611 Indian OPEN SEAT

200154602 120147 ANJALI RANI RAJESH KUMAR NIRMALA DEVI GNNO 20-11-2000 918130922745 Indian OPEN SEAT

380203914 120152 KANCHAN
SUBHASH 
CHANDER SULOCHANA DEVI SCNO 10-04-2000 919166405309 Indian OPEN SEAT

390406255 120153

CHETAN 
PRAKASH 
RANGI

THANA RAM 
RANGI BHANWARI DEVI SCNO 11-03-1999 919549154296 Indian OPEN SEAT

310906838 120165

GHAYAL 
SANKET 
VITTHAL

GHAYAL VITTHAL 
ASHRUJI SHRADHA BCNO 23-01-2001 919921572193 Indian OPEN SEAT

410303379 120167 SWEETY A
AMALORPAVANA
THAN P

SIRUMALAR VIMALA 
SANTI S BCNO 15-11-2001 919488536533 Indian OPEN SEAT

280900848 120174 ASWATHY M MANOHARAN M SHOBHANA P BCNO 10-11-1999 919446767105 Indian OPEN SEAT

440718402 120176
DEERGHA 
VERMA LAVKESH VERMA SUMAN VERMA SCNO 02-12-1996 919452112264 Indian OPEN SEAT

311406414 120186 ROHIT MOHAN V S MOHANAN VIJI MOHAN GNNO 12-05-2000 919892239343 Indian OPEN SEAT
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200130173 120192
ASHMEET 
KAUR JASPAL SINGH SATINDER KAUR BCNO 06-02-2002 919212789633 Indian OPEN SEAT

230209013 120202 ARUN KUMAR KARAN SINGH PINKI SCNO 30-09-1999 919319174675 Indian OPEN SEAT

390351674 120208
PRITISH 
YADAV RAJENDRA YADAV SUMAN DEVI BCNO 22-02-2001 919829379701 Indian OPEN SEAT

160107341 120210
ARUSHI 
GUPTA RAJIV GUPTA REKHA GUPTA GNNO 12-11-2001 919417514187 Indian OPEN SEAT

460817439 120211 MAINAK BARAI
MUKUL RANJAN 
BARAI BABY BARAI SCNO 04-12-1999 919477452577 Indian OPEN SEAT

390512048 120216 RANI JALLAN RAJU JALLAN ANJU JALLAN GNNO 09-08-1998 917086129322 Indian OPEN SEAT

280905193 120217

HADHI 
MOHAMMED 
M NOWSHAD MA RAHMATH BEEGAM VP BCNO 19-04-2001 919567760777 Indian OPEN SEAT

460101074 120218 SOUMI GHOSH DILIP GHOSH KAKALI GHOSH BCNO 21-08-2001 917797030888 Indian OPEN SEAT

260302526 120223
SALONI 
KUMARI MANOJ KUMAR KIRAN DEVI BCNO 04-04-1999 919576972112 Indian OPEN SEAT

160107249 120226 DIMPLE VIKESH KUMAR AARTI SCNO 02-01-2002 918950768327 Indian OPEN SEAT

380400148 120238
ARNAV 
MITTAL RAMAN MITTAL ANSHU MITTAL GNNO 24-06-2001 919815917024 Indian OPEN SEAT

460502404 120245

SHABANA 
MUSTAFI 
LASKAR

HASAN ALI 
LASKAR

MASTURA BEGAM 
LASKAR BCNO 13-12-1999 919143132192 Indian OPEN SEAT

311116792 120247
SANA NILAY 
KHOBRAGADE

NILAY NARAYAN 
KHOBRAGADE

PRAVINA NILAY 
KHOBRAGADE SCNO 12-02-2002 919420569654 Indian OPEN SEAT

390318900 120250
PRIYANSHI 
SHARMA

GAJENDRA 
KUMAR SHARMA ANSHU SHARMA GNNO 04-07-1999 919829231084 Indian OPEN SEAT

120601544 120254
MALLA UMA 
SHANKAR M S V S RAJU M MADHURI DEVI BCNO 15-04-2002 918128470838 Indian OPEN SEAT
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190100279 120260

PATEL 
ABHISHEKKUM
AR 
RAMNARAYAN

RAMNARAYAN 
HIRALAL PATEL

RADHIKA 
RAMNARAYAN PATEL BCNO 19-02-2001 919687134652 Indian OPEN SEAT

281205828 120270
ALEENA 
WILSON WILSON P R SOBHA WILSON GNPH 02-06-2001 919747211531 Indian OPEN SEAT

281110696 120272 RINI MARIA SABUKUMAR K M SAJITHA J G BCNO 31-05-2000 919446441583 Indian OPEN SEAT

280705796 120282
DELMA 
ULAHANNAN ULAHANNAN P M SUSY ULAHANNAN GNNO 13-03-2000 919496726531 Indian OPEN SEAT

280912072 120283 HANEEN HARIS HARIS P MUMTHAS C P BCNO 17-10-1998 918606022072 Indian OPEN SEAT

270236497 120296
KUHELI 
SENGUPTA

ANUP KUMAR 
SENGUPTA CHAMELI SENGUPTA GNNO 09-07-2001 918861470199 Indian OPEN SEAT

310903926 120306

GOPALKRISHN
A LAXMIKANT 
CHIKATWAR LAXMIKANT ARCHANA GNNO 05-01-2000 919422072496 Indian OPEN SEAT

390510103 120307 PARGATI RANI RAJESH KUMAR URMILA DEVI GNNO 14-06-1999 918685071906 Indian OPEN SEAT

311019711 120308
NIHARIKA 
DEEPAK PURI DEEPAK PURI VIDYA DEEPAK PURI GNNO 29-04-2001 919082021989 Indian OPEN SEAT

281111756 120309 NISHANA M MANSOOR A LATHEEFA BEEVI S BCNO 28-04-2000 919447661853 Indian OPEN SEAT

280303439 120312
ASWATHY S 
KUMAR SASIKUMAR V K SREEDEVI M K BCNO 03-02-1999 919744239179 Indian OPEN SEAT

311400464 120313
PRASAD 
CHAVHAN

ARUNRAO 
CHAVHAN KAVITA CHAVHAN BCNO 05-03-1999 917057727934 Indian OPEN SEAT

200114237 120314 ABHISHEK
AKHILESH 
KUMAR SINGH SHEELA DEVI BCNO 23-02-1994 919136939391 Indian OPEN SEAT

410117342 120322
SRUTHI 
SUPRIYA V

VENKATESWARA
N N KAMATCHI A J BCNO 04-07-1999 918778410817 Indian OPEN SEAT
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410204344 120325 AKASH S SINGARAVEL M MANORANJITHAM S BCNO 21-08-2001 919965666607 Indian OPEN SEAT

270105420 120334
PRAJESH 
JADHAV

DATTATRAYA 
JADHAV PRATIBHA JADHAV EWNO 24-01-2000 918762821900 Indian OPEN SEAT

390335605 120337
ABHISHEK 
CHOUDHARY

SITARAM 
CHOUDHARY NARANGI CHOUDHARY BCNO 27-05-1999 919166357201 Indian OPEN SEAT

120508853 120339
DEVANDLA 
THARUN

DEVANDLA 
NARAYANA DEVANDLA SANDHYA BCNO 31-03-2001 919951196986 Indian OPEN SEAT

410106305 120340
PADMA PRIYA 
D DHARMA RAJ K NIRMALA DEVI D BCNO 08-09-2000 918056068915 Indian OPEN SEAT

200121822 120351
NAVNEET 
CHOWHAN

BALBIR 
CHOWHAN RAJNI CHOWHAN SCNO 06-10-1995 918076375018 Indian OPEN SEAT

160115234 120360
ANJALI 
THAKUR KRISHAN KUMAR BABLI DEVI STNO 08-11-1999

282588948828
25 Indian OPEN SEAT

311202454 120362
HRISHIKESH 
NAGESHWAR

LAXMAN 
NAGESHWAR

LAXMIBAI 
NAGESHWAR SCNO 08-09-2000 917218458965 Indian OPEN SEAT

120500225 120363
SADHANALA 
NAVYA JHANSI

SADHANALA 
BALAJI

SADHANALA DHANA 
LAKSHMI SCNO 14-06-2000 919704958060 Indian OPEN SEAT

411206022 120371

SRI 
AKILESHWARI 
K G

GOPALAKRISHNA
N K SAVITHA G EWNO 18-12-2000 919443529376 Indian OPEN SEAT

420501620 120372
SAIVARUN 
KODURI LACHAIAH ANURADHA BCNO 28-03-2000 919849004879 Indian OPEN SEAT

120503005 120380
SAKE 
VARUNRAJ SAKE BHASKER H LALITHAMMA SCNO 11-04-2001 919704722982 Indian OPEN SEAT

390351871 120382 YASH CHINIA
KAILASH 
CHANDRA CHINIA SANTOSH DEVI SCNO 22-10-2001 919950266977 Indian OPEN SEAT

420113308 120386
AVULA 
SUNITHANJALI

AVULA CHANDRA 
KANTH AVULA PAVANI BCNO 26-03-2001 918106299173 Indian OPEN SEAT
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200141192 120388
ARPITH M 
JOHNY M M JOHNY ALEYAMMA JOHNY GNNO 23-06-2000 919871407775 Indian OPEN SEAT

120406123 120389
BANDARI 
PRASHANTHI

BANDARI 
CHINNA 
AYYANNA BANDARI CHINNAMMA SCNO 28-09-2000 919885215441 Indian OPEN SEAT

390506291 120391 PRIYA SINGH
NARENDRA 
KUMAR SINGH MAYA SINGH EWNO 20-08-2000 919412612729 Indian OPEN SEAT

420302416 120393

CHITTIPOTHUL
A DURGA 
NITIN

CHITTIPOTHULA 
VENKATESWARA 
RAO MOGILI NAGAMANI STNO 22-11-1999 919491347696 Indian OPEN SEAT

420122776 120394
GOPICHAND 
BANOTH MANGILAL MANGA STNO 12-06-2000 918374125034 Indian OPEN SEAT

120501714 120398
KONALA 
AKANKSHA

KONALA 
RAJASEKHAR KONALA LAKSHMI SCNO 08-09-2001 917382956323 Indian OPEN SEAT

270236971 120399 DARSHAN P PRAKASH B H NETHRAVATHI GNNO 28-11-2000 919448358047 Indian OPEN SEAT

410607379 120400
SHAHENAKOU
SER A AJMAL KHAN A FATHIMA AJMAL M BCNO 21-07-2000 918754395555 Indian OPEN SEAT

310100223 120406

DHAWALE 
RUTUJA 
VISHNU VISHNU CHHAYA BCNO 27-10-2000 918888921351 Indian OPEN SEAT

360500934 120408

ASHISH 
KUMAR 
BEHERA

AKSHAYA KUMAR 
BEHERA CHANDANA BEHERA SCNO 21-06-1997 918249225446 Indian OPEN SEAT

120609296 120410

MATTAPARTHI 
 BHARATH SAI 
CHAND

MATTAPARTHI 
SRINU BABU

MATTAPARTHI VIJAYA 
LAKSHMI BCNO 07-08-2001 919949571811 Indian OPEN SEAT

310408280 120415

JOGWADKAR 
SHEKHAR 
SHIVHAR

SHIVHAR 
JOGWADKAR KAVITA JOGWADKAR EWNO 20-01-2001 918275807411 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120503504 120416
DASARI KIRAN 
MANJUNATH

DASARI VENKATA 
RAMANA DASARI PADMAVATHI SCNO 07-02-2000 916305413230 Indian OPEN SEAT

281101746 120417
MARIYAM 
SHAFEEK SHAFEEK M NOORJAHAN S BCNO 27-10-2000 919995461925 Indian OPEN SEAT

120304187 120419

MAPPETI 
PARDHASARA
DHI

MAPPETI 
CHIRANJEEVULU MAPPETI ADILAKSHMI BCNO 04-02-2001 919949934119 Indian OPEN SEAT

170302625 120423 NEHA NETAM
HEMANT KUMAR 
NETAM HEERAKALI NETAM STNO 10-11-1999 917000082359 Indian OPEN SEAT

120502052 120424
VINITA RAJ 
BOYINA B VENKATA RAJU D LAKSHMI MALATHI BCNO 06-05-2000 919440951666 Indian OPEN SEAT

420116976 120426
BOGGULA 
SOUMYA

BOGGULA 
NARAHARI BOGGULA INDIRA BCNO 03-09-2000 917287862722 Indian OPEN SEAT

420104783 120440
VEMPATI 
SRAVYA SRI

VEMPATI 
SRINIVASULU VEMPATI MANGA BCNO 25-06-2000 918978249634 Indian OPEN SEAT

270200534 120442 BHAVYA S SOMASHEKARA V NETHRAVATHI C H BCNO 02-11-2000 919448769815 Indian OPEN SEAT
280801298 120444 ANEESA N ASHRAF N RASIYA O P BCNO 16-10-2000 917907951456 Indian OPEN SEAT

120506784 120446
SANDHI 
KAVYA SRUTHI SANDHI BHASKAR

SANDHI ARUNA 
KUMARI SCNO 19-08-2001 917382552672 Indian OPEN SEAT

420134310 120450 K YOGANAND K HUSSAIN K REVATHAMMA SCNO 14-08-1999 918919947110 Indian OPEN SEAT

420111536 120453 RAJULA RUPA
RAJULA 
RAGHUNATH RAJULA RADHIKA BCNO 20-12-2000 919618942850 Indian OPEN SEAT

140203379 120461
JESSIA 
RAHMAN

MUKIBUR 
RAHMAN ALBIDA RAHMAN GNNO 31-03-2000 918471934705 Indian OPEN SEAT

200135264 120462
ADNAN 
AHAMAD AKIL KHAN NOOR AFSHA GNNO 05-01-1995 918882752188 Indian OPEN SEAT

120403842 120463 M S ASRITHA M SUBRAMANI V NAGARATHNAMMA SCNO 09-11-1999 919440271130 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420116568 120464 VADLA ANILA
CHANDRA 
SHEKAR PADMAVATHI BCNO 11-05-2000 919492652894 Indian OPEN SEAT

410901312 120468 ARULMANI A ARULSELVAN C KAVIMANI P BCNO 18-05-2001 919442114838 Indian OPEN SEAT

281112647 120471
RACHEL H 
BUHRIL LAMLUN BUHRIL

JULIA NGAIHLUN 
BUHRIL STNO 03-01-1999 918129256439 Indian OPEN SEAT

311120303 120472 SHARVIL VIJAY ROHINI EWNO 15-06-2001 917517065703 Indian OPEN SEAT

220400743 120485 SUPRIYA MUKESH KUMAR SEEMA CHOUDHARY EWNO 31-03-1998 917016988524 Indian OPEN SEAT
410800330 120488 HARISH S SHANMUGAM A SORNAGANDHI K BCNO 16-05-2000 919942427772 Indian OPEN SEAT

410109084 120494
JAYAVVADHAN
A KK KAVIARASAN M KAUSALYA N SCNO 20-11-2001 918428553247 Indian OPEN SEAT

170100156 120508 ARSH PERVEZ SHAMSH PERVEZ
YASMEEN FATIMA 
PERVEZ GNNO 02-02-1998 919425564220 Indian OPEN SEAT

440809465 120512 RINKI KUMARI LAKSHMAN LALTEE SCNO 09-08-1999 919451951104 Indian OPEN SEAT

120502850 120514
MEGALATHUR 
R DINESH

M G RAVI 
CHANDRAN M R MEENAKSHI BCNO 15-06-2000 919703205304 Indian OPEN SEAT

120512395 120515
DHARA JOSHI 
VENKATA RAM

DHARA 
SEETARAMAYYA

DHARA VENKATA 
RADHA KRISHNA 
KUMARI EWNO 21-09-1999 918328002278 Indian OPEN SEAT

280800944 120518
GAYATHRI 
MURALI

MURALEEDHARA
N P N JAYA K GNNO 22-12-2000 919447083997 Indian OPEN SEAT

420301424 120522
KARSE SREE 
KEERTHANA KARSE SREENU KARSE MADHAVI SCNO 27-08-2000 919491889334 Indian OPEN SEAT

420131913 120524
RAMINENI 
SHIVANI

RAMINENI 
RAJAMOGILI RAMINENI LAXMI BCNO 22-10-1999 919849796537 Indian OPEN SEAT

311208101 120532

YASHAS 
JAYANT 
BHAGAT

JAYANT 
TULSHIDAS 
BHAGAT MANISHA BHAGAT SCNO 05-10-1999 917767846037 Indian OPEN SEAT
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200105233 120533

ROSHAN 
KUMAR 
TIWARI

RADESH KUMAR 
TIWARI RAJESHWARI TIWARI GNNO 07-09-1995 918447451937 Indian OPEN SEAT

320103641 120534 MAWINEIKIM
KAILIANTHANG 
VAIPHEI K BIAKLUN STNO 14-06-1999 919615382410 Indian OPEN SEAT

440707592 120542
NIRMAYANK 
RAJ BAJAJ

MADAN LAL 
BAJAJ GITA BAJAJ SCNO 22-07-1997 918573057466 Indian OPEN SEAT

311122955 120545

APURVA 
ASTIK 
CHAVHAN

ASTIK JANBA 
CHAVHAN PRABHA CHAVHAN SCNO 27-04-1998 919284380571 Indian OPEN SEAT

420107228 120549

KONDURU 
SHRI RAMYA 
VAISSHNAVI

KONDURU 
RAMM MMOHAN KONDURU KAWITHA BCNO 02-05-2002 919133161435 Indian OPEN SEAT

450202675 120550 YASH PANDEY
TRILOCHAN 
PANDEY KAVITA PANDEY GNNO 20-05-2001 919411132206 Indian OPEN SEAT

120502892 120552
VEJENDLA 
SONI JOYES

VEJENDLA SIMON 
BENJI VEJENDLA NIRMALA BCNO 22-06-1999 919985817577 Indian OPEN SEAT

410106476 120555
CHARUMATHI 
S SARAVANAN VIJAYA BCNO 20-01-2002 919842113377 Indian OPEN SEAT

410119469 120560
DEEBU CHENA 
R E RAVI T C EZHIL KUMARI S BCNO 29-10-2000 918610211969 Indian OPEN SEAT

420113316 120564

VELISETTI 
SRAVANI 
SREEJA

VELISETTI SATISH 
KUMAR VELISETTI RADHIKA GNNO 31-08-2001 919052042111 Indian OPEN SEAT

450104184 120565 ROHIT VERMA
KISHUN LAL 
VERMA PREMBATI VERMA SCNO 15-12-1999 917895271819 Indian OPEN SEAT

270710397 120567 MOHITH K M MAHESH K P PUSHPA S GNNO 24-01-2000 919481594306 Indian OPEN SEAT

120304354 120569
RAPUR 
MAHESWARI

RAPUR 
VENKATESWARLU RAPUR KRISHNAVENI BCNO 28-05-1998 918985119940 Indian OPEN SEAT

120606162 120574
RITTA SAI 
GANESH

RITTA TRINADH 
RAO RITTA KUMARI BCNO 05-11-2000 917993879922 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120600133 120575
JAJJARI 
RAJVANSH

JAJJARI JOHN 
DAVID NEERAJA KANCHARLA SCNO 17-06-2001 918897984137 Indian OPEN SEAT

270700525 120576 BANUSHREE B BHASKAR V B SHILPA BHASKAR BCNO 26-10-2000 919945900778 Indian OPEN SEAT

410500860 120578
YUVANDHIGA 
G GANESAN P VALARMATHI G BCNO 18-08-2002 919751215985 Indian OPEN SEAT

390508624 120580
BACHAWALA 
SHIVANI

BACHAWALA 
NARSING RAO BACHAWALA DEVIKA BCNO 23-09-1999 918555992419 Indian OPEN SEAT

281101002 120582 AKSHAYA S M
S D SCOT 
CHRISTIAN MINI S BCNO 03-07-2001 919495405139 Indian OPEN SEAT

120407703 120584

RAYAVARAM 
CHETHAN 
REDDY

RAYAVARAM 
MAHESWARA 
REDDY RAYAVARAM NIRMALA EWNO 31-07-2002 919676296600 Indian OPEN SEAT

280401058 120585 ANAGHA K K SREEDHARAN K K HENA K P SCNO 06-09-2000 919446715248 Indian OPEN SEAT

270210793 120586 RAGHUVEER E KONDAYYA E VIJAYALAKSHMI E BCNO 19-10-1999 919880101243 Indian OPEN SEAT

390360270 120593 KIRAN MEENA
UAJAGAR SINGH 
MEENA RAJESWAREE DEVI STNO 01-01-1997 919660578354 Indian OPEN SEAT

440813757 120596
KUMARI 
POOJA SINGH RAM SINGH SONY SINGH SCNO 12-07-1999 917291849007 Indian OPEN SEAT

370104112 120597
SOUNDARYA 
G M K MUTHUKUMAR G SUJATHA Y BCNO 30-09-2000 919994070328 Indian OPEN SEAT

280908125 120600
SHAHMA 
HANAN K P

ABDUL MAJEED K 
P SAFIYA K T BCNO 02-11-1998 919446692725 Indian OPEN SEAT

420139300 120606
GUGULOTHU 
SONIYA

GUGULOTHU 
HEMLAL GUGULOTHU CHINNI STNO 03-03-2000 919666391369 Indian OPEN SEAT

281105672 120608
MEENAKSHI 
RAJESH RAJESH KUMAR N LEKHA RAJESH BCNO 09-05-2000 919072239308 NRI OPEN SEAT
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311101133 120611
PATIL RAGINI 
KARMVEER

KARMVEER 
MANIRAM PATIL

DEEPA KARMVEER 
PATIL SCNO 27-10-2000 919822920515 Indian OPEN SEAT

200119296 120613
AMIT 
SAURABH RAMBABOO SAH ANITA SAH BCNO 02-03-2000 918287433636 Indian OPEN SEAT

280805631 120621 AKSHARA C
RAMACHANDRAN 
 CHEDAYAN RADHIKA P V BCNO 20-04-2000 919539950023 Indian OPEN SEAT

120102011 120623

KOLA TEJ 
ABHISHEK 
ROYAL

KOLA RAGHU 
BABU

YADLAPALLI GANGA 
BHAVANI SCNO 07-05-2001 919959132253 Indian OPEN SEAT

220700738 120624
LAKHANI 
JINEEL

ASHOKKUMAR 
LAKHANI MALTIBEN LAKHANI GNNO 03-08-2001 917567176570 Indian OPEN SEAT

420107171 120631

DWARAMPUDI 
 ADITYA 
VARDHANA 
REDDY

DWARAMPUDI 
RAMA KRISHNA 
REDDY

SATTY GAYATRI 
PARIPURNA GNNO 29-01-2002 919493120031 Indian OPEN SEAT

390355747 120634 PANKAJ SAINI
TRILOK CHAND 
SAINI ANITA DEVI BCNO 13-10-2000 917073106740 Indian OPEN SEAT

410300563 120637
SAKTHI 
SWETHA P

PANNEER 
SELVAM P GEETHA R BCNO 20-01-2002 919865207242 Indian OPEN SEAT

390353705 120644 PAVAN MEENA
RAMKUNWAR 
MEENA RAMESHI MEENA STNO 05-06-1995 919587321789 Indian OPEN SEAT

300105211 120645
SHRASHTI 
MALVIYA

HIRENDRA 
MALVIYA SNEHLATA MALVIYA BCNO 21-10-1999 919993710777 Indian OPEN SEAT

160113044 120648
SUMESH 
DAROCH CHARAN DASS SUNITA KUMARI SCNO 05-04-1998 919805763490 Indian OPEN SEAT

440703657 120652
RIDDHI 
TRIVEDI SHARAD TRIVEDI VIDHU TRIVEDI EWNO 13-12-1999 918726887881 Indian OPEN SEAT

150225834 120656 ANKITA
RAJENDRA 
KUMAR PUSHPA DEVI GNNO 04-12-1999 916200451743 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390304864 120657

HARISH 
KUMAR 
JAKHATIYA

BABU RAM 
JAKHATIYA SANTOSH STNO 25-07-1999 917424920147 Indian OPEN SEAT

390319426 120659
DARSHAN 
SINGH MEENA

UDAY RAM 
MEENA RAMSHUKI MEENA STNO 15-06-2002 919116774445 Indian OPEN SEAT

390313310 120663
SAUMYA 
SHARMA GOPAL SHARMA DISHA SHARMA GNNO 24-11-2001 919414088643 Indian OPEN SEAT

310701896 120664 KANCHANA YOGANATHAN AKILA GNNO 14-05-2001 916380707085 Indian OPEN SEAT

120510442 120666
DASANAPU 
SAMPURNA

DASANAPU 
VENKATESWAR 
RAJU DASANAPU DEVAMMA GNNO 14-07-1999 918978331159 Indian OPEN SEAT

310900040 120675

VEDIKA 
SOPAN 
KANKAL

SOPAN JAIRAM 
KANKAL

SHALINI SOPAN 
KANKAL SCNO 04-05-1999 919075980511 Indian OPEN SEAT

410208183 120677 VIGNESH S V A SELVARAJ S VASANTHI BCNO 13-05-2002 916374483012 Indian OPEN SEAT

310410513 120679

TAYYABA 
ZAREEN 
HUSSAIN

SHAUKAT 
HUSSAIN CHISHTI NIKHAT TABASSUM GNNO 31-05-2001 919923889523 Indian OPEN SEAT

280815247 120684
SANGHAMITH
RA I SASIDHARAN P BEENA K C BCNO 25-08-2000 918943285475 Indian OPEN SEAT

170100342 120685 RITU PATEL
SHYAM KUAMR 
PATEL UTTAMA PATEL BCNO 06-08-2000 917415367848 Indian OPEN SEAT

450105190 120686
PREETI 
CHAUHAN

AJAB SINGH 
CHAUHAN MAMTA CHAUHAN STNO 04-08-1999 918171491737 Indian OPEN SEAT

120602718 120687

LALITHA 
SRAVANI 
VURIGITI V HARI BABU V MANGA LAKSHMI BCNO 12-08-2001 919848633237 Indian OPEN SEAT

280711332 120689 NITHIN JOJI JOJI JOSEPH MERCY JOJI GNNO 25-02-2001 919496204128 Indian OPEN SEAT

120603629 120692
ALLU JAYA 
HARSHITHA

ALLU SATYA 
SUDHAKAR ALLU UMA SATYAVENI BCNO 23-10-2001 918333826336 Indian OPEN SEAT

280300129 120694 KEERTHANA SHIJIMON SANGEETHA BCNO 18-04-1999 919496682094 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390403271 120699
NITISH 
KUMAR GARG JEEVA RAM GARG DURGA GARG SCNO 19-08-1999 918696792815 Indian OPEN SEAT

390313113 120724 MANISH KRISHAN VERMA SAROJ BALA BCNO 16-09-1999 919255396009 Indian OPEN SEAT

390506076 120752 NEETU PABURAM SEERVI MANJU DEVI GNNO 29-02-2000 918884227528 Indian OPEN SEAT

440503753 120754
ARADHYA 
GUPTA VIRENDRA SHAH ARTI DEVI BCNO 01-02-2001 916205566589 Indian OPEN SEAT

220700200 120755 MANASVI JHA PRADOSH JHA KUMKUM JHA GNNO 27-07-2000 918849166010 Indian OPEN SEAT

270603046 120760
SAHAJARAJ 
BALI LINGARAJ BALI UMADEVI BALI GNNO 29-11-2000 919901132196 Indian OPEN SEAT

260201130 120761 AMAR KUMAR
SHIV SHANKAR 
THAKUR RENU DEVI STNO 12-08-1999 919546757130 Indian OPEN SEAT

270218904 120764
ARWA ABDUL 
RAHMAN

SAYED ABDUL 
RAHMAN SARA IRFAN GNNO 14-05-2001 918147410243 Indian OPEN SEAT

410105850 120769
HARI SHEKAR 
G GUNASEKARAN TAMIL SELVI BCNO 30-04-2001 919444295497 Indian OPEN SEAT

390336766 120770
HARI MOHAN 
MEENA

RAMAVATAR 
MEENA LALLI DEVI STNO 01-08-1999 918385032268 Indian OPEN SEAT

370104693 120774 ARAVIND R
RAMACHANDIRA
N S MOHANA R BCNO 30-08-2002 919626803936 Indian OPEN SEAT

390500755 120777
PRIYANSHI 
AGRAWAL RAGHUNANDAN SUNITA GNNO 07-08-2000 919869389825 Indian OPEN SEAT

410914173 120781
VISHNUPRIYA
N M

MAYILVAGANAN 
P RAMYA K BCNO 12-03-2001 919790316961 Indian OPEN SEAT

420117727 120785
THEJAVATH 
LOKESH T ESHWAR T PREMALATHA STNO 08-06-2002 919440532656 Indian OPEN SEAT

Page 3180 of 7016



LIST FOR EIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR STRAY VACANCY UG 2019 (OPEN SEAT)
Rollno Rank Name FatherName MotherName CandCat Dob mobileNo Nationality AppliedCounselling

311804769 120789

PATEL 
SANSKAR 
RAJDEV RAJDEV REKHA BCNO 08-02-2001 919082236454 Indian OPEN SEAT

410120776 120790 PRASANNA E ELANGOVAN M VIMALA E SCNO 26-05-2001 919962116928 Indian OPEN SEAT

300403388 120792 KAJAL JHARIYA
DWARKA 
PRASAD JHARIYA RUKMANI JHARIYA SCNO 15-02-1999 916266078098 Indian OPEN SEAT

120505840 120798

ALIKEPALLI 
SRILEKHA 
REDDY

A 
VENKATESWARLU A NAGA JYOTHI EWNO 14-09-2002 919959647359 Indian OPEN SEAT

120407183 120800
GOVA 
GAYATHRI

GOVA 
MUNIRATHNAM GOVA MANEMMA BCNO 23-12-1998 919848057059 Indian OPEN SEAT

390306203 120808
ANUPRIYA 
RAJORIYA

SATYA NARAYAN 
RAJORIYA INDU BALA RAJORIYA BCNO 10-12-1998 918619322390 Indian OPEN SEAT

360504594 120809
SUBHADA 
GUIN

SANGRAM 
KESHARI GUIN BIJAN BALA SINGH GNNO 29-11-1999 919437163449 Indian OPEN SEAT

411207426 120812
KALAIMANI M 
P PERUMAL K GOMATHI G BCNO 23-01-2002 919943843532 Indian OPEN SEAT

311510238 120813
DEEPANSHI 
CHOUDHARY

MANOHAR LAL 
CHOUDHARY MANJU CHOUDHARY GNNO 03-01-2001 919923516108 Indian OPEN SEAT

281101589 120814
VIJAYALEKSHM
I A VENUGOPAL B ANITHA L GNNO 18-10-2000 917994993312 Indian OPEN SEAT

281202885 120816
GAYATHRI 
MENON VINAIKUMAR E PREMEELA MENON GNNO 13-03-2000 919496290356 Indian OPEN SEAT

311022577 120817
DEBANJAN 
SARKAR ASHISH SARKAR BEAUTY SARKAR SCNO 16-06-2000 919999704727 Indian OPEN SEAT

380401279 120818 CHAHAT SOOD AJAY SOOD VANDANA SOOD GNNO 25-07-2001 917710346343 Indian OPEN SEAT

440808789 120824
MANAS 
TRIPATHI

HANUMAN 
PRASAD TIWARI SUNITA TIWARI GNNO 08-04-2000 917007901683 Indian OPEN SEAT
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300401655 120825
GEETIKA 
MOTWANI

NARESH 
MOTWANI LATE DISHA MOTWANI GNNO 06-02-2000 919644335075 Indian OPEN SEAT

270811136 120837
CHANDAN 
NAYAKA P

PUTTA NAYAKA P 
B SUNANDA A STNO 04-08-1999 918904445965 Indian OPEN SEAT

120101535 120843

ROMPICHARLA 
 SRI JYOTHI 
SHMITHA

ROMPICHARLA 
PRASANTH

ROMPICHARLA 
KAVITHA EWNO 15-10-2002 917207255557 Indian OPEN SEAT

320100136 120845

NONGMAITHE
M VICSON 
SINGH

LATE 
NONGMAITHEM 
IBOMCHA SINGH N O DINESHREE DEVI BCNO 06-10-1999 918119055647 Indian OPEN SEAT

390503438 120851
BAVLEEN 
KAUR

PARAMJEET 
SINGH HARPREET KAUR BCNO 17-10-2000 919111035060 Indian OPEN SEAT

390330955 120858
DESHRAJ 
MEENA NAND LAL MEENA GEETA DEVI STNO 05-07-2001 919462409614 Indian OPEN SEAT

311002967 120862 SRISHTI SINGH
DHARM PAL 
SINGH ANITA KUMARI BCNO 09-11-1998 918318756495 Indian OPEN SEAT

200155232 120870
HANISH 
NAHARA

SURENDRA 
KUMAR KUSUM LATA SCNO 25-07-1999 919718018167 Indian OPEN SEAT

410121038 120871
MANASWINI 
RAJESH N RAJESH K SARASWATHI GNNO 06-06-2001 919500013450 Indian OPEN SEAT

410800125 120873

JEYA 
VENKATESHW
ARI K KANNAN G KANAGALAKSHMI K BCNO 10-08-2000 919488000938 Indian OPEN SEAT

411303657 120874
RIZWA STALIN 
S

STALIN HOME 
PRABHU D LEEMA S BCNO 12-07-2000 918903929490 Indian OPEN SEAT

120602661 120875
MOLLETI 
NEELIMARANI

MOLLETI 
SRINIVASA RAO MOLLETI KUMARI BCNO 01-04-2002 919247167449 Indian OPEN SEAT

270208400 120880
BHAVAN R 
DHAMA RANGADHAMA R MADHU BCNO 05-01-2000 919066959254 Indian OPEN SEAT
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410102600 120883 MOUNISH S V VIBUSHNAN P POONKODI S GNNO 08-12-2001 919444580017 Indian OPEN SEAT

270235138 120884 HARISH YADAV ANJANAYYA VIJAYALAXMI BCNO 03-09-2000 919845202313 Indian OPEN SEAT

410906958 120886
STHUTHI 
STAZY D

DAVIDSON 
BALAKUMAR E P MARY FLORA C A BCNO 29-06-2000 919442793386 Indian OPEN SEAT

120606111 120887
KOMMANAPA
LLI SHARMILA

KOMMANAPALLI 
VENKATA RAO

KOMMANAPALLI 
KRISHNA VENI BCNO 20-03-2000 919866401459 Indian OPEN SEAT

220111270 120888
PATEL NIDHI 
RAJESHKUMAR RAJESHKUMAR DAXABAHEN EWNO 19-01-2001 919537147533 Indian OPEN SEAT

390356559 120890
RAHUL 
JAGRAWAL

MADAN LAL 
JAGRAWAL ANOKHI DEVI SCNO 14-02-2002 919784569975 Indian OPEN SEAT

380101153 120894
SHUBHAM 
KAPOOR RAJINDER KUMAR RITU BEDI GNNO 27-01-2001 919417091701 Indian OPEN SEAT

270307101 120896 A SONALI
A MAHESH 
KUMAR A PARVATHI BCNO 25-02-2002 919243215896 Indian OPEN SEAT

160101304 120902 NITIKA JEERAN ROSHAN JEERAN LEENA JEERAN EWNO 25-08-1997 919816958587 Indian OPEN SEAT

450300562 120903
MUSKAN 
SINGH

RAVINDRA 
KUMAR REETA SINGH SCNO 13-01-2001 917017044177 Indian OPEN SEAT

420132310 120909
BUNTU 
POOJITHA

BUNTU 
SURENDER 
KUMAR

BUNTU SHYAMA 
LATHA SCNO 21-08-2001 919652348311 Indian OPEN SEAT

281112917 120913
SHILPA 
CHAND C D CHANDRAN S DEEPTHI S S SCNO 18-05-1999 919495522041 Indian OPEN SEAT

390320792 120918 NAVEEN SNEHI DILIP SNEHI MAYA SNEHI SCNO 15-06-2000 918005666825 Indian OPEN SEAT

280808902 120929
ARUNIMA 
SAJEEV SAJEEVAN K SREEJA C GNNO 04-05-2001 919946889792 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120602889 120930
KOLLU DEVI 
SAI SUDHAKAR

KOLLU VENU 
GOPAL KOLLU SATYAVATHI BCNO 13-07-2001 917680067994 Indian OPEN SEAT

120503746 120934
N JOLLY 
HANNAH N JAMES WATT N ELIZABETH RANI BCNO 01-04-1999 919491138317 Indian OPEN SEAT

280709239 120937 GOPIKA S SIVADASAN SARASAMMA V J SCNO 25-06-2000 919544454060 Indian OPEN SEAT

440802646 120942
SACHIN 
RASTOGI BABU LAL BEENA DEVI SCNO 08-03-1999 919519387796 Indian OPEN SEAT

281205199 120946 AISWARYA P P PRASANNAN JOLLY BCNO 18-09-2000 919495422018 Indian OPEN SEAT

410104793 120947
NALIN 
MITHRA G GANESH P BHUVANESHWARI K BCNO 16-02-2001 919715011133 Indian OPEN SEAT

281211056 120950 THESNY R P HAKSAR R P SHINY HAKSAR BCNO 08-07-1999 919447616944 Indian OPEN SEAT

120502001 120951
NARAKATLA 
SASI KUMAR

NARAKATLA 
PENCHALAIAH NARAKATLA SUJATHA BCNO 06-03-2000 919100746154 Indian OPEN SEAT

311121735 120953

SHAIKH 
MOHAMMAD 
QUAIS

SHAIKH 
MOHAMMAD 
YAQUB ZEENAT FIRDOUS EWNO 15-09-2000 919422000915 Indian OPEN SEAT

410209559 120954
R KISHAN 
JOGHI J RAGUNATHAN M BHARATHY GNNO 11-06-2001 918903286817 Indian OPEN SEAT

280103195 120964

MUBARAK 
MUHAMMED 
KABEER

MUHAMMED 
KABEER BUSHARA BCNO 24-06-1999 918714161314 Indian OPEN SEAT

311004297 120966
KUMARI JYOTI 
SURENDRA

SURENDRA 
PRASAD MALTI PRASAD GNNO 08-05-2000 917972672398 Indian OPEN SEAT

310503711 120970
KULSUM 
MAJED SHAIKH MAJED SHAIKH

TABASSUM FATEMA 
MAJED SHAIKH GNNO 18-08-2001 919422986969 Indian OPEN SEAT

410801315 120972 GOWTHAM S SATHASIVAM R ANNAPOORANI N BCNO 23-09-2000 917373018128 Indian OPEN SEAT

440708225 120978
SAUMYA 
SINGH SUSHIL KUMAR ARCHANA SCNO 23-05-1999 919610364192 Indian OPEN SEAT
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150227862 120979 RAJU KUMAR
BRIJKISHORE 
CHAUDHARY KANTI KUMARI SCNO 14-03-1997 919065989493 Indian OPEN SEAT

440200456 120983
HIMALAYA 
SINGH DURVIJAYA SINGH SUNEETA SINGH BCNO 19-02-2000 917066053163 Indian OPEN SEAT

280609583 120984 ALISHA B J BABU HANEEF JALEENA A BCNO 08-02-2000 918848920047 Indian OPEN SEAT

280607927 120995 GAYATHRI S SIVAN PILLAI K KUMARY AMBIKA M R EWNO 28-09-1998 919446945395 Indian OPEN SEAT

281110985 121009
SYED AMEEN 
IKHLAAS H HASHEEM A HALEEMA BANU GNNO 31-08-2000 917012660300 Indian OPEN SEAT

390301125 121010
SIDDHARTH 
KATTA MANISH KATTA ALKA KATTA GNNO 19-04-2001 919829063490 Indian OPEN SEAT

390342069 121014
SARITA 
MEENA

CHET RAM 
MEENA GEETA DEVI STNO 03-01-2002 919782807530 Indian OPEN SEAT

390322062 121015
NAVEEN 
MEENA

MURARI LAL 
MEENA TARA STNO 22-09-2001 918003896672 Indian OPEN SEAT

380500243 121021 PRIYA MEENA J M MEENA PANKAJ MEENA STNO 25-10-2000 917508196362 Indian OPEN SEAT

420111484 121022

BHUKYA 
RAMCHANDH
AR

BHUKYA 
SHARMAN BHUKYA NARSU STNO 24-06-1997 917702249953 Indian OPEN SEAT

200110835 121028 MAYANK DEV
DEVENDRA 
KUMAR SARITA SCNO 25-09-2000 919818433459 Indian OPEN SEAT

310904009 121033

VANVE 
VAISHNAVI 
MAHADEV MAHADEV SUREKHA BCNO 09-09-2000 919420386052 Indian OPEN SEAT

440703916 121037 AMAN GUPTA OM NARAYAN ANURADHA GUPTA GNNO 18-01-1999 917726838661 Indian OPEN SEAT
280408417 121041 ERFANA C EBRAHIM M FATHIMA C BCNO 19-08-1999 918921161218 Indian OPEN SEAT

410112934 121046

GEERTHANA 
MUTHUKARUP
PAN

S 
MUTHUKARUPPA
N M SHANMUGAPRIYA BCNO 22-03-2001 919952913558 Indian OPEN SEAT
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450101508 121049 AMUL SINGH BIJENDER SINGH SONU DEVI SCNO 02-09-2000 919045698112 Indian OPEN SEAT
370102009 121057 VIGNESH P PRAKASH B LATHA P GNNO 08-10-2001 919443381312 Indian OPEN SEAT

280607300 121058 R R RESMA
RAJENDRANACHA
RI K R REMADEVI B BCNO 05-11-2000 919446504304 Indian OPEN SEAT

311111602 121059

MAYURI 
SUDHAKAR 
BUTLE SUDHAKAR YOGITA BCNO 13-05-2000 917620145328 Indian OPEN SEAT

390510638 121061
GARGI 
CHHABRA

SURENDRA 
KUMAR CHHABRA SANGEETA CHHABRA EWNO 05-01-2001 918386013781 Indian OPEN SEAT

120511853 121065 SANJAY P
PARAMESWARAP
PA G S PADMAVATHI BCNO 27-05-2000 919591826754 Indian OPEN SEAT

390303729 121073
DIVYANSHU 
SAINI RAJESH SAINI SAILESH SAINI BCNO 10-02-2000 919929927554 Indian OPEN SEAT

441103160 121080
SHREYA 
TIWARY

SHEO KUMAR 
TIWARY PINKY TIWARY GNNO 26-08-1999 917571024953 Indian OPEN SEAT

300101998 121082
DIVYANSHI 
SAHU RAMDAYAL SAHU SUNITA SAHU BCNO 10-02-2000 919644582768 Indian OPEN SEAT

260308528 121083 SANIA MINHAZ MINHAZ AKHTAR SEHNAAJ BCNO 14-01-1998 919470511123 Indian OPEN SEAT
160102892 121088 RITU JAGAT SINGH MANISHA DEVI SCNO 17-10-2001 919468971180 Indian OPEN SEAT

230204111 121099
KESHAV 
GANDHI

CHANDER 
PARKASH GANDHI KANTA GANDHI GNNO 25-11-1999 918800103799 Indian OPEN SEAT

410802348 121103 SHARMILA M MATHIVANAN K PUNITHAVATHI P BCNO 19-04-2001 919042490227 Indian OPEN SEAT

420134424 121107
SUTRAM 
RAMANI S VISHNU PRASAD S ALOKA BCNO 18-01-2002 919848885094 Indian OPEN SEAT

410107148 121111
SHREE SAI 
LAKSHMI J JAGADEESAN J R CHITRA J GNNO 31-08-2001 919445772310 Indian OPEN SEAT

310204722 121113
SUFIYAANULLA
H KHAN

SHAHEDULLAH 
KHAN AFIFA JABEEN EWNO 04-02-2001 919422883145 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390500792 121121
JOGENDRA 
BISOI

MADHUSUDAN 
BISOI SUSILA BISOI BCPH 23-03-2000 918327719503 Indian OPEN SEAT

441101111 121126 PUNIT GUPTA ARJUN KUMAR URMILA GUPTA BCNO 24-02-2001 918318827804 Indian OPEN SEAT

270204237 121127
SYEDA TABISH 
MUSHTAQ

SYED MUSHTAQ 
AHAMED NAZHATH FATHIMA GNNO 09-02-2001 919449874492 Indian OPEN SEAT

200120450 121146
MANSI GIRI 
GOSWAMI PRAHLAD GIRI PRABHA GOSWAMI BCNO 24-10-2000 919891737667 Indian OPEN SEAT

240203075 121151 SHIVAM RAI HANUMANT RAI SUNITA RAI SCNO 10-01-2000 919418066331 Indian OPEN SEAT

440100371 121156
APURV 
KUMAR SINGH NARESH KUMAR NUTAN KUMAR SCNO 29-12-1999 919875705806 Indian OPEN SEAT

200109472 121163 AKANKSHA
CHHOTEY LAL 
MAURYA VANDANA RANI BCNO 08-01-2001 919650424486 Indian OPEN SEAT

170303816 121169 SAURABH JAIN DEEPAK JAIN SEEMA JAIN GNNO 26-08-2000 919827862201 Indian OPEN SEAT

311120872 121171
JANHAVI 
VINAY HIWASE VINAY HIWASE VISHAKHA BCNO 24-02-1999 919960352200 Indian OPEN SEAT

390366357 121179
DEEPAK 
KUMAR RAMESH CHAND MUKTI DEVI SCNO 15-04-2001 919672705974 Indian OPEN SEAT

390359946 121181 ABDUL KADIR MAHBUB KHAN JORA BANO GNNO 04-07-2000 919828145616 Indian OPEN SEAT
411003075 121204 NAGAMANI S SIVAKUMAR N KAVITHA S BCNO 15-08-2001 919080183417 Indian OPEN SEAT

390501001 121211
KAUSHIKI 
SAUMYA

SUDHIR KUMAR 
JHA BIBHA JHA EWNO 29-07-2000 919540110144 Indian OPEN SEAT

311501388 121214

ANIKET 
HIRAMAN 
GALPHADE HIRAMAN KOKILA SCNO 27-08-2000 919049373686 Indian OPEN SEAT

200153211 121215
CHESTA 
MEHLLA

SURENDER 
YADAV POOJA YADAV BCNO 04-10-2001 919810593480 Indian OPEN SEAT
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160111325 121218
PRATHAM 
SINGH BALJEET SINGH SONU BCNO 07-04-2002 917009839451 Indian OPEN SEAT

270806254 121219
SAMEEKSHA C 
S

SHIVAPRAKASH S 
N SUKANYA PRAKASH BCNO 17-10-2001 919449138021 Indian OPEN SEAT

281102465 121226 ANGEL ALEX ALEX ROBINSON REENA ALEX GNNO 13-06-2000 919447737234 Indian OPEN SEAT
411201870 121227 SAPARNA KARTHIKEYAN KAVITHA BCNO 30-10-2001 919443150108 Indian OPEN SEAT

440810977 121228
AMAN 
CHOUDHARY

PRABHAT KUMAR 
CHOUDHARY KANTA SCNO 20-04-2000 919415427686 Indian OPEN SEAT

311109792 121232
ALSABA 
AHMAD SHAKIL AHMAD NARGIS AHMAD BCNO 17-10-2000 917083859509 Indian OPEN SEAT

120501688 121239

SHAIK 
MAHAMMAD 
THOSHIF S AMEER BASHA S UMEASIFA BCNO 09-02-2000 918008455541 Indian OPEN SEAT

300401630 121244
SAKSHI 
SHUKLA

SHASHIKANT 
SHUKLA DURGA RANI SHUKLA GNNO 07-02-2000 917240190716 Indian OPEN SEAT

360416206 121247
ABHILASH 
NAYAK

PRADEEP KUMAR 
NAYAK JHARANA NAYAK EWNO 30-06-2000 918249475098 Indian OPEN SEAT

311023562 121250
SAW AJIT 
RAMPRAVESH

RAMPRAVESH 
SAW BINDU DEVI BCNO 01-09-1998 919768434221 Indian OPEN SEAT

200140280 121252 NIKUNJ GUPTA NIKHIL GUPTA SHILPA GUPTA GNNO 16-03-2001 919891609550 Indian OPEN SEAT

310410056 121256
VRUSHALI 
AKSHAY JOGI AKSHAY JOGI RAKHI JOGI BCNO 14-11-1999 919623193108 Indian OPEN SEAT

311020912 121265
VANITHA 
KALAIARASAN

KALAIARASAN 
NATARAJAN MUTHURANI GNNO 18-02-2001 918169228994 Indian OPEN SEAT

410801007 121271
DHIVYALAKSH
MI N M NARAYANAN C MAHESWARI BCNO 15-02-2001 919787434351 Indian OPEN SEAT
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411203368 121284 K NARENDRAN
M KARAMCHAND 
MOHANDHAS K CHITRA BCNO 10-05-2002 919789182811 Indian OPEN SEAT

220803325 121291

MD USMAAN 
SHARFARAZ 
HAKIM

SHARFARAZ 
HAKIM IFFAT HAKIM GNNO 16-08-2001 919725007787 Indian OPEN SEAT

280607950 121299 MUKIL M MURUGESAN V RESMI R SCNO 21-12-2000 919544952485 Indian OPEN SEAT

460830502 121301
AYAN 
MONDAL BILASH MONDAL BINU MONDAL GNNO 26-04-2001 917363068544 Indian OPEN SEAT

200119208 121304 HIMANSHU MUKESH SAVITA DEVI BCNO 12-12-2000 919466768321 Indian OPEN SEAT
390205410 121310 SANJAY YOGI GOVIND RAM BASANTI DEVI SCNO 20-07-1999 919001136495 Indian OPEN SEAT

200147623 121314 SAUMYA JAIN ROHIT JAIN RAKHI JAIN GNNO 21-05-2001 919818030957 Indian OPEN SEAT

410116620 121321
MAHADEVAN 
S SUBRAMANIAN M V VIMALA GNNO 04-09-2000 919080546437 Indian OPEN SEAT

390514931 121325
CHANDA 
GOSWAMI PADAM PURI BHAWANA DEVI BCNO 13-10-2000 919950457700 Indian OPEN SEAT

441111604 121329
VEDANSHI 
SHARMA

RAJESH KUMAR 
SHARMA MAMTA SHARMA GNNO 13-03-2000 919839208898 Indian OPEN SEAT

281205512 121348
DARSSHANA 
M P PRABAKARAN R S SASIKALA N BCNO 11-04-2001 919842033362 Indian OPEN SEAT

120407639 121349 SIRRI NANDINI S GOPALAIAH S SUBHASINI BCNO 26-05-2002 919494231604 Indian OPEN SEAT

120401643 121350
GALI 
LAKSHITHA

GALI NITHYA 
POOJAIAH M JHANSI RANI SCNO 20-05-1999

907979810890
79 Indian OPEN SEAT

410802221 121359 SINDHU L LINGAM G UMA L BCNO 01-11-2000 919655666366 Indian OPEN SEAT

390516272 121360 SWATI VERMA
MANIK LAL 
VERMA SHANTI DEVI SCNO 13-01-2000 919549803839 Indian OPEN SEAT

420132559 121363
SHANTHANU 
NAINI

OM PRAKASH 
NAINI SRILATHA NAINI SCNO 19-11-1999 916303247336 Indian OPEN SEAT

Page 3189 of 7016



LIST FOR EIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR STRAY VACANCY UG 2019 (OPEN SEAT)
Rollno Rank Name FatherName MotherName CandCat Dob mobileNo Nationality AppliedCounselling

420107757 121365
ANUSHA 
VARIGANJI V PRABHU KIRAN G ASHA LATHA BCNO 14-08-2000 919948080808 Indian OPEN SEAT

120205524 121366
SEEKIRI 
ARUNA

SEEKIRI 
HUSSAINAIAH GUJJARI JAYAMMA SCNO 11-03-2001 919492569577 Indian OPEN SEAT

120301514 121370

DATTAM 
THARUN 
SWAROOP

DATTAM 
NARASIMHULU DATTAM SUBHASHINI SCNO 17-02-1998 918499843983 Indian OPEN SEAT

420110624 121375
MALOTH 
RISHITHA L M DURGYA JATAVATH SUJATHA STNO 11-02-2001 917989284809 Indian OPEN SEAT

410201584 121376 BARATH V
VELMURUGASAM
Y K NAGALAKSHMI V BCNO 28-11-2000 919842220508 Indian OPEN SEAT

260308244 121380
FARHEEN 
HAQUE

MANSURAL 
HAQUE KUMARI RABIA BEGUM BCNO 26-01-2001 919031761049 Indian OPEN SEAT

390367113 121392 VIVEK KUMAR
RAJ NARAYAN 
RAM NIRMALA DEVI SCNO 21-10-1995 918824296567 Indian OPEN SEAT

311124247 121393
SHWETA 
KUSARE SUNIL KUSARE CHHAYA KUSARE STNO 22-06-1999 918390264224 Indian OPEN SEAT

410907181 121394
DEEPADHARSI
NI K KUMAR D MAHESWARI K BCNO 01-01-2001 919994390166 Indian OPEN SEAT

390604354 121396

SHAILENDRA 
KUMAR 
VADERA

BHERULAL 
VADERA VANITA DEVI STPH 16-07-2001 919672583135 Indian OPEN SEAT

440811606 121397 RICHA SAROJ RAJESH KUMAR CHANDRAKALA SCNO 04-11-2000 916387226877 Indian OPEN SEAT

270232371 121399 BOOMIKA B N P NARASAPPA V LEELAVATHI BCNO 27-03-2000 919791730398 Indian OPEN SEAT

390300052 121402
GOPAL 
KUMAR ROY BIVURANJAN ROY NILAM DEVI GNNO 05-04-2002 919939657581 Indian OPEN SEAT

311101614 121407
AYUSHI 
CHAURE NARESH CHAURE ASHWINI CHAURE SCNO 17-11-1999 919403130937 Indian OPEN SEAT

420134637 121408
MANVI 
MANJU SREE

MANVI 
RANGANA GOUD V CHAMUNDESWARI GNNO 12-06-2001 919885256788 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420127882 121410
PATIL 
POORNIMA

PATIL 
SREENIVASA 
REDDY PATIL VARALAKSHMI EWNO 05-08-2000 919000677017 Indian OPEN SEAT

120507563 121414
TADIGOTLA 
SAI SIRI NAVYA T SANKAR REDDY M PUSHPA GNNO 24-10-2000 919701912343 Indian OPEN SEAT

410102980 121418

ANUSHA 
PRIYADHARSHI
NI M MANI J LAKSHMI P BCNO 02-06-2001 918056964942 Indian OPEN SEAT

280104813 121430 SAMBHU H T N HARIKUMAR SAJITHA P A SCNO 30-11-2000 919072207892 Indian OPEN SEAT

420111745 121433
RAVURI 
VIJAYA HARIKA

RAVURI 
PRABHAKARA 
RAO RAVURI VIJAYA SCNO 25-08-2001 919701033441 Indian OPEN SEAT

200103253 121435
PRIYANSHA 
KUMAR VINAY KUMAR RITU KUMAR EWNO 10-09-2001 919560385226 Indian OPEN SEAT

120512096 121436

MARAMREDD
Y GOWREESH 
REDDY

M RAVI KUMAR 
REDDY M LAVANYA EWNO 08-10-2000 919885242074 Indian OPEN SEAT

120301835 121438 SHAIK AYESHA SHAIK SIRAJ BABU SHAIK SHAHEENA BCNO 03-10-2001 917799050005 Indian OPEN SEAT

120502367 121440
PIDUGU 
RANITHA SRI

PIDUGU 
VENKATA 
NARAYANA PIDUGU KAVITHA SCNO 30-06-2000 919440546045 Indian OPEN SEAT

310305413 121441 JAY PAWAR SANJAY VAISHALI BCNO 20-06-2000 919405708832 Indian OPEN SEAT

420120207 121443
MATAM 
KEDARNATH MATAM LOKESH MATAM SUPRITHA BCNO 05-06-2001 919959522596 Indian OPEN SEAT

310415313 121445

KASBE 
KANISHK 
VITTHALRAO VITTHALRAO ANITA SCNO 08-02-2001 919112766196 Indian OPEN SEAT
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410603790 121449

VEERA 
RAKGAVAUN 
M MURUGESAN P AMUTHA R BCNO 11-10-2000 918072666988 Indian OPEN SEAT

420135363 121454 PINKY BISWAS SANTOSH BISWAS PRARTHANA BISWAS GNNO 06-06-1995 919666666140 Indian OPEN SEAT

250100250 121456
TASEEN NIAZ 
MALIK

NIAZ UL HUSSAIN 
MALIK FEHMIDA BANO GNNO 18-12-2000 916006142812 Indian OPEN SEAT

390346286 121461
SUBHASH 
MEENA

KAILASH CHAND 
MEENA PRABHATI DEVI STNO 02-05-1998 919928307827 Indian OPEN SEAT

310603985 121463

DHANBHAR 
PRAJWAL 
VINOD

VINOD LAXMAN 
DHANBHAR ARCHANA BCNO 16-01-2001 919359084074 Indian OPEN SEAT

420400477 121464 T SHRAVYA
T NARSIMLU 
GOUD THATIKONDA INDIRA BCNO 07-04-2002 919849646015 Indian OPEN SEAT

410203600 121471
SANJAY 
KUMAR S S

SANKARANARAYA
NAN K MUTHUREKHA C GNNO 16-05-2001

568198422156
81 Indian OPEN SEAT

120101254 121473

PRASANTH 
CHINNAPOTH
ULA

SRINIVASA RAO 
CHINNAPOTHULA NIRMALA CH STNO 14-08-2001 916303555636 Indian OPEN SEAT

411403277 121474 SAISHREE N NAGARAJAN S NAGALAKSHMI A GNNO 03-05-2002 919442157756 Indian OPEN SEAT

440102857 121479

GARIMA 
PRAKASH 
CHAUHAN

RAM PRAKASH 
CHAUHAN ARCHANA SCNO 27-02-2000 919719434172 Indian OPEN SEAT

411303908 121482

SNEHA 
PRAPANJANI 
A A

AGASH JEEVAN 
RAM R ANNAPERINBAM M SCNO 02-04-2001 919498192732 Indian OPEN SEAT

120503684 121495
GUTUPALLI 
MEGHANA

GUTUPALLI 
SUBBARAYUDU GUTUPALLI MANIMALA BCNO 10-09-1999 917660845650 Indian OPEN SEAT

260309115 121503
AKHOURI 
SANSKAR

JAY SHANKAR 
PRASAD SHWETA PRASAD GNNO 11-08-2000 918229807889 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311200253 121504

MUJAHID 
KHAN AKRAM 
KHAN AKRAM KHAN FIRDOS KHANAM GNNO 05-07-2000 917744957012 Indian OPEN SEAT

390343971 121507

YOGENDRA 
KUMAR 
MEENA SITARAM MEENA JANKI DEVI STNO 04-06-2001 919660861709 Indian OPEN SEAT

420200406 121509
CHIBBIDI 
ARPITHA

CHIBBIDI 
YADAGIRI CHIBBIDI ANITHA BCNO 18-09-2000 919703764638 Indian OPEN SEAT

120300042 121510

ADE SAI RAJ 
PRATHEEK 
NAIK ADE BABU SESHU BAI RATHOD STNO 22-06-2001 919701563168 Indian OPEN SEAT

420114356 121512
SEEDAM 
PAVAN

SEEDAM 
MUKUND RAO SEEDAM GANGU BAI STNO 17-09-1996 917702409615 Indian OPEN SEAT

410201935 121513 SOWMIYA M MURUGESAN P KANNAKI M BCNO 20-08-2000 917395858813 Indian OPEN SEAT

411202597 121514
POONGUZHALI 
 S SWAMINATHAN N THILAGAVATHI S BCNO 12-06-2000 919894076111 Indian OPEN SEAT

120400310 121525
YERRAMSETTI 
HARSHINI

YERRAMSETTI 
RAVI SANKAR

YERRAMSETTI NAGA 
RANI EWNO 05-07-2001 919441007192 Indian OPEN SEAT

270237358 121529
S P ABIRAMI 
NANDHINI N PALANIVEL RAJ P SUJATHA GNNO 13-01-2002 919379239779 Indian OPEN SEAT

281200692 121532
TEJAS 
PRADEEP

PRADEEP KUMAR 
K NISHNA U K GNNO 09-01-2001 919846633110 Indian OPEN SEAT

120107521 121536
TIRUMALASET
TY AVANTHI SRINIVASA RAO BHAGYA LAKSHMI EWNO 03-04-2001 919392625474 Indian OPEN SEAT

420104233 121539
MUNAVATH 
AISHWARYA

MUNAVATH 
WACHYA NAYAK MUNAVATH JYOTHI STNO 21-06-2000 919848640336 Indian OPEN SEAT

390368343 121540

ASHISH 
KUMAR 
MEENA

SHREERAM 
MEENA PREMLATA MEENA STNO 10-09-1999 916376122559 Indian OPEN SEAT

Page 3193 of 7016



LIST FOR EIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR STRAY VACANCY UG 2019 (OPEN SEAT)
Rollno Rank Name FatherName MotherName CandCat Dob mobileNo Nationality AppliedCounselling

450302285 121541 NASIR KHAN
SABRE ALAM 
KHAN HEENA KHAN GNNO 13-01-2000 919837205098 Indian OPEN SEAT

300203060 121544
AMAN 
AHIRWAR

OM PRAKASH 
AHIRWAR PARVATI DEVI SCNO 22-07-1998 917820879808 Indian OPEN SEAT

420135671 121545
DEVUNE 
PRANAVI

DEVUNE 
SHANKER RAO DEVUNE JYOTHI GNNO 01-06-1999 919441125205 Indian OPEN SEAT

311702235 121546
KOTHADIA 
OJAL SWAPNIL SWAPNIL MONIKA GNNO 29-05-2001 919822849719 Indian OPEN SEAT

420203539 121551
GAJJELA 
KALYANI

GAJJELA 
GANGARAM GAJJELA LAXMI SCNO 08-05-2000 919100805605 Indian OPEN SEAT

280611198 121553 THEERDHA A ANILKUMAR R SNEHA R BCNO 17-01-2001 919497173267 Indian OPEN SEAT
300201634 121556 ISHA SONI BRAJESH SONI SEEMA SONI BCNO 21-02-2001 918839212628 Indian OPEN SEAT

420132150 121557
SANDEPOGU 
ARUNA S VIJAYUDU NAGALAKSHMI SCNO 14-04-2002 918985536903 Indian OPEN SEAT

320105060 121559
LINDIYA 
THANGJAM

RAKESH 
THANGJAM

HEMAM JITESHOWRI 
DEVI SCNO 01-03-2000 918732098820 Indian OPEN SEAT

120405748 121561
UPPU 
PRANITHA

UPPU 
SANKARAIAH UPPU SUMITHRA BCNO 29-12-1999 919949900005 Indian OPEN SEAT

170201965 121565
NAMRATA 
BHAGAT D R BHAGAT BASANTI BHAGAT STNO 20-05-1999 917222935795 Indian OPEN SEAT

200127440 121567 PRACHI GUPTA PANKAJ GUPTA ANITA GOEL GNNO 17-07-2000 917015363774 Indian OPEN SEAT

230207280 121568
GAURAV 
YADAV BHARAT SINGH SHARMILA DEVI BCNO 26-01-2001 918901111149 Indian OPEN SEAT

390300784 121569
POOJA 
SHARMA

HANUMAN 
SAHAY SHARMA VIMLA SHARMA GNNO 19-05-2000 919660230038 Indian OPEN SEAT

420132583 121570
ANUKOLU SAI 
VISHAL

ANUKOLU RAVI 
SANKAR REDDY

CHINTHAGUNTA 
MADHAVI GNNO 12-11-2000 918522998296 Indian OPEN SEAT

120511911 121572
NEERUKATTU 
SOWMYA

NEERUKATTU 
KOTAIAH

NEERUKATTU 
RAVANAMMA SCNO 15-07-2000 918106341992 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120205300 121573
SWARNA 
SUSHMA SWARNA PRASAD SWARNA KALAVATHI SCNO 09-07-2000 918179191278 Indian OPEN SEAT

390348388 121578
HEMANT 
MEENA

MEETHA LAL 
MEENA LACHHAMI DEVI STNO 02-09-2000 917222040590 Indian OPEN SEAT

460807932 121581
KAUSTAV 
GHOSH

PARESH NATH 
GHOSH TANUSRI GHOSH BCNO 02-12-1994 919874069301 Indian OPEN SEAT

420117166 121583 NEHA FATIMA
MIRZA QURRAM 
ALI BAIG PARVEEN FATIMA BCNO 29-07-1999 919701487215 Indian OPEN SEAT

120516844 121584
RAVULAPALLI 
AKHILA SAI

R CHITHAMBARA 
REDDY R VANI SREE GNNO 17-02-2002 919618603983 Indian OPEN SEAT

440903950 121594
HIMANSHU 
SAHARAWAT JAIVEER SINGH RENU GNNO 11-10-1999 919815042455 Indian OPEN SEAT

420400824 121597
RYAGA 
PRAVALIKA

RYAGA SRINIVAS 
GOUD RYAGA MADHAVI BCNO 05-08-2001 919440202731 Indian OPEN SEAT

411204738 121598 AJAY K KALAIYARASAN S VENNILA K BCNO 23-09-2001 919843366401 Indian OPEN SEAT

270507077 121601

MOHAMMED 
OWAIS 
KALMANI ILIYAS RIZWANA BCNO 18-07-2001 918431167794 Indian OPEN SEAT

281110114 121602
G B 
HARISANKAR GIREESAN S BINDHU P S BCNO 05-10-2000 919061355030 Indian OPEN SEAT

280901097 121603
ASMINA 
SHERIN V

ABDUL NASEER 
VARANGODAN KHAMARUNNISA K K BCNO 26-04-2000 919645051376 Indian OPEN SEAT

410900151 121605
RISHIKA 
NARAYANAN NARAYANAN A ASHALATHA EWNO 01-12-2000 919655218775 Indian OPEN SEAT

410116174 121607 SHALINI U
ULAGANATHAN 
M RAJAVENI U BCNO 30-10-2001 919940565044 Indian OPEN SEAT

440713801 121615 DEO CHAND KESAV CHAND SIYA DULARI SCNO 27-07-1997 919140052931 Indian OPEN SEAT

120303500 121621
KADAPA 
AYESHA KADAPA BABU KADAPA HUSSAINBEE BCNO 30-09-1999 919440708806 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120205328 121623
BOYA 
SRIVIGNA

BOYA 
VENKATESWARLU BOYA DHANALAKSHMI BCNO 19-12-2001 918247670419 Indian OPEN SEAT

200145775 121624
GAURAV 
KUMAR

RAMA SHANKAR 
SINGH ANITA SINGH GNNO 21-03-2000 917042626270 Indian OPEN SEAT

310906757 121632
ARGADE 
ANUJA KAILAS KAILAS ARGADE

BHARATI KAILAS 
ARGADE GNNO 28-06-2000 919326038441 Indian OPEN SEAT

311503340 121634
YUVRAJ 
SHELKE DIPAK SHELKE SADHANA SHELKE GNNO 02-10-2000 917020256628 Indian OPEN SEAT

410400713 121636 MOTHISHA M MURUGESAN M K CHITRA BCNO 13-01-2001
930994435793
09 Indian OPEN SEAT

311502530 121638
VISHAL VIJAY 
KASNALE VIJAY NEELAWATI BCNO 12-05-2001 919960716101 Indian OPEN SEAT

270704128 121639
ADARSH M 
PATIL

MALLANNAGOUD
A PATIL SAVITA PATIL GNNO 29-07-2001 919448194044 Indian OPEN SEAT

390351497 121643
PRATIK 
CHOUDHARY

MAKKHAN LAL 
VERMA SAROJ DEVI VERMA SCNO 28-07-2000 919982191994 Indian OPEN SEAT

200140581 121645 SAHIL SAUDAI
UDAIVEER SINGH 
SAUDAI SHYAMLI SCNO 24-04-2001 919999413674 Indian OPEN SEAT

311402890 121650

PARMAR 
MANTHAN 
MANOJKUMA
R MANOJKUMAR GEETA SCNO 21-02-2000 918850162815 Indian OPEN SEAT

390501111 121655
YASHASVI 
AGARWAL SANDEEP GUPTA KAVITA GUPTA EWNO 28-07-2001 919920155453 Indian OPEN SEAT

390480131 121661
HARSHITA 
PANDIT GAUTAM PANDIT PRATISHTHA PANDIT SCNO 29-11-1999 919461144810 Indian OPEN SEAT

420125570 121662
PONNARSU 
NAGA RANI

PONNARSU 
SRINIVASA RAO

PONNARSU 
RAVANAMMA STNO 03-08-2001 919490411326 Indian OPEN SEAT
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200148594 121665
ADITI 
AGGARWAL

VIKRAM KUMAR 
AGARWAL DEEPIKA AGGARWAL GNNO 24-12-2000 919968551100 Indian OPEN SEAT

281100628 121666 THUSHAR S S SATHIKUMAR K SHOJA RAJ SCNO 02-10-2000 919447154082 Indian OPEN SEAT

460803796 121670
MANJARI 
SARDAR

JADAB CHANDRA 
SARDAR SUSMITA SARDAR SCNO 02-10-1999 919433601056 Indian OPEN SEAT

420106033 121672
KATTA 
ANUHYA

KATTA VENKAT 
NARSIMHA 
REDDY KATTA ROJA RAMANI GNNO 02-04-2001 919000609363 Indian OPEN SEAT

420118254 121677

HAJERA 
FIRDOUS 
JAHAN

KHAJA ZAIN UL 
ABDEEN

DURDANA SARVATH 
JAHAN BCNO 31-05-2001 917097948239 Indian OPEN SEAT

390359542 121692
SHARDHANJLI 
BEHERA BHASKAR BEHERA SUBHASINI BEHERA SCNO 20-12-1997 919636449755 Indian OPEN SEAT

280604488 121698 AKASH M
MANOHARAN 
PILLAI G SREEKALA GNNO 14-03-1996 918921849400 Indian OPEN SEAT

230208107 121699
LOVEPREET 
AERI ARVIND KUMAR MONA SHARMA EWNO 17-07-1998 919810659724 Indian OPEN SEAT

440512046 121701 KM RANU
RAJENDRA 
PRASAD KALFTA DEVI BCNO 04-09-1992 918126098988 Indian OPEN SEAT

120606571 121702

DEVUPALLI 
SATYANARAYA
NA MURTHY

DEVUPALLI 
GOPALAM DEVUPALLI JAYA SRI BCNO 04-10-2000 917993542209 Indian OPEN SEAT

311010126 121705

BIRENDRA 
PRASAD 
UPADHYAY

KAMLESH G 
UPADHYAY SUPRIYA K UPADHYAY GNNO 07-12-2000 919137015546 Indian OPEN SEAT

120300480 121712
BAKKAMUNTA
LA SNEHA

BAKKAMUNTALA 
MALLIKARJUNA 
YADAV

BAKKAMUNTALA 
SRILAKSHMI BCNO 02-06-2001 919949617425 Indian OPEN SEAT
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410209787 121713
PARTHASARAT
HY M MURUGESAN P KALAVATHI M BCNO 12-08-2000 919443366203 Indian OPEN SEAT

410302944 121715 ARUN J JAYAVEL S ANANTHI G BCNO 15-07-2001 919443676612 Indian OPEN SEAT

120513836 121717

CHRIS GOLDIE 
AMULYA 
GEDDAM

SUNDER RAJ 
DAVID GEDDAM

PADMA NEELA 
GEDDAM SCNO 08-12-2000 919581888345 Indian OPEN SEAT

380202728 121718 SONALI SHIV KUMAR REKHA RANI EWNO 01-04-1999 917986801674 Indian OPEN SEAT

281202379 121721
SANDRANJALI 
T S SUNIL T K SAJINI T K SCNO 05-11-1999 918592826449 Indian OPEN SEAT

410600298 121727 C CHANDILYAN R CHELLAMANI D SUMATHI GNNO 05-02-2001 919443925801 Indian OPEN SEAT

300400711 121731
MERLYN 
JAMES V C JAMES MOLLY KUTTY JAMES GNNO 23-07-2001 919425681018 Indian OPEN SEAT

200148339 121732
MOHAMMAD 
KHAN

HAJI MD YUSUF 
AZIZ KHAN QAISER KHANAM GNNO 07-08-1997 919934712091 Indian OPEN SEAT

280710467 121734
MEENU 
PRADEEP PRADEEP SUGATHAKUMARI BCNO 19-08-2000 919605140879 Indian OPEN SEAT

200159356 121736 RITU KUMARI RAJ KUMAR ANITA STNO 21-05-1997 918696882892 Indian OPEN SEAT

390510098 121743 SPRIHA SINGH
CHANDESHWAR 
SINGH ANITA DEVI BCNO 08-08-1998 917292871381 Indian OPEN SEAT

220113754 121745
MEHTA YASH 
KISHORBHAI

MEHTA 
KISHORBHAI MEHTA HINABEN GNNO 09-08-2001 918238221105 Indian OPEN SEAT

410102664 121749
THIRIPURA 
SUNDARI S SUBRAMANIAN P ANANTHI A BCNO 22-07-2000 919443207276 Indian OPEN SEAT

390480254 121754
YATHARTH 
HANS DINESH HANS KUSUMLATA HANS SCNO 03-10-2000 919829498548 Indian OPEN SEAT

280309269 121756
SREELAKSHMI 
K U

UNNIKRISHNAN K 
B MEERA DEVI BCNO 21-07-1999 919747193047 Indian OPEN SEAT

220100270 121757

MANSURI 
MANSUFA 
JAVEDBHAI

JAVEDBHAI M 
MANSURI

MAZEDA JAVEDBHAI 
MANSURI BCNO 18-05-2001 919924506311 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270239461 121759 HEMANTH P N PRABHU ARCHANA P GNNO 27-08-2000 919740776262 Indian OPEN SEAT

311517453 121768
SHIPRA 
RAVINDRA RAI RAVINDRA RAI RAMBHA RAI GNNO 20-11-1996 917758009863 Indian OPEN SEAT

311200184 121770

GAIKWAD 
MANGAL 
DADARAO DADARAO MUKTA SCNO 27-10-1999 917775087805 Indian OPEN SEAT

200116604 121780
VAISHNAVI 
SHARMA SUNIL SHARMA MEETU SHARMA EWNO 24-12-2000 919917222099 Indian OPEN SEAT

120511731 121795
BOJJIREDDY 
GARI KALPANA B THIMMA REDDY B PADMAVATHI EWNO 12-06-2001 919963614809 Indian OPEN SEAT

420125117 121796
BHUKYA 
NAGARAJU

BHUKYA 
VENKANNA BHUKYA LAKSHMI STNO 30-12-2000 919866059931 Indian OPEN SEAT

411302261 121797 SONA E ELANGOVAN S MEGALA S BCNO 27-02-2001 919994655037 Indian OPEN SEAT
281111930 121801 SONA SUDHI SUDHI J SAHIB PREETHA N S BCNO 21-12-2000 919605895984 Indian OPEN SEAT

280704089 121812 SARA MONCY
MONCY 
VARGHESE SALY MONCY GNNO 19-11-1999 919447933194 Indian OPEN SEAT

260308877 121817 RANI SHWETA PRADIP KUMAR CHINTA DEVI SCNO 05-06-1998 919801321647 Indian OPEN SEAT

230101150 121822 SONAL MAHESH CHAND GEETA DEVI SCNO 21-05-1999 919868656233 Indian OPEN SEAT

280700823 121827
AISWARYA 
ASHOK ASOK KUMAR K N SREEDEVI G GNNO 05-09-2000 919446186570 Indian OPEN SEAT

270242697 121828
GAURI 
GURUMURTHY R GURUMURTHY K S SWARNALATHA GNNO 24-12-2000 919731465547 Indian OPEN SEAT

200149934 121833 RAMA LALIT MOHAN KAVITA SCNO 17-02-2002 919728021777 Indian OPEN SEAT

240202545 121834
MUSKAN 
SHAH

SAAHIL AB 
RASHID SHAH MANPREET EWNO 05-07-2000 919882041224 Indian OPEN SEAT
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440801534 121835
ANMOL 
AGARWAL

RAJNEESH 
KUMAR 
AGARWAL POONAM AGARWAL GNNO 11-05-1999 919140717196 Indian OPEN SEAT

420138762 121837

GADE 
VENKATA SAI 
KARTHIKREDD
Y

GADE VENKATA 
RAMAIAH UDUMULA TANUJA EWNO 24-08-2000 917337373357 Indian OPEN SEAT

120303053 121839
PENETI 
JYOTHIKA

PENETI 
RAJASEKHAR PENETI ANURADHA BCNO 13-12-1999 918121329201 Indian OPEN SEAT

120300453 121840 SHAIK AIYSHA SHAIK MASTAN SHAIK ANSARBEGAM BCNO 14-06-2001 918712200872 Indian OPEN SEAT

390311600 121841 REENA YADAV
RAMESH CHAND 
YADAV BADAM DEVI BCNO 09-10-1998 919829272761 Indian OPEN SEAT

280806233 121852 JYOTHIS D RAVI D SHEEJA T BCNO 05-04-2000 919446018566 Indian OPEN SEAT
390508717 121865 VARSHA ASHOK KUMAR SURESH DEVI BCNO 28-12-1999 918684045724 Indian OPEN SEAT
280908048 121867 I M ANAGHA MANI IKKADEN SREEJA SCNO 24-04-2001 919526082938 Indian OPEN SEAT

440703356 121869
KISLAY 
SHUKLA

SHYAM NATH 
SHUKLA UPMA SHUKLA GNNO 10-04-1999 917880937863 Indian OPEN SEAT

311022876 121870

YASHVI 
SUBHASH 
SETHIA SUBHASH SETHIA ARPITA SETHIA GNNO 26-08-2001 919821606136 Indian OPEN SEAT

280408429 121873
SANDRA 
SANTHOSH O

SANTHOSH 
KUMAR O ANILA SANTHOSH BCNO 16-10-2000 918138959033 Indian OPEN SEAT

120202844 121875
AMARAVATHI 
AKHIL BABU

AMARAVATHI 
SREENIVASULU

AMARAVATHI 
RADHAMMA BCNO 06-07-1999 918374502615 Indian OPEN SEAT

410121240 121878 SUBHASHREE L LOGANATHAN V RAJAM M BCNO 01-07-2002 919962479966 Indian OPEN SEAT

440502064 121884
SHIVANGI 
TRIPATHI

SUSHIL KUMAR 
TRIPATHI SEEMA TRIPATHI GNNO 17-06-1999 918502008560 Indian OPEN SEAT

150233007 121890 SNEHA LOVELY
VIJAY 
BISHWAKARMA ANITA DEVI STNO 28-08-2001 919431896882 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120605708 121891

GOJJA 
ANUSHA 
PRIYATHAM GOJJA NAGARAJU GOJJA JAYANTHI SCNO 23-11-2000 919701410419 Indian OPEN SEAT

280809969 121892
MAYOORI 
SABU

ANILKUMAR 
SABU TV MANJULA MV BCNO 24-09-2000 919497693645 Indian OPEN SEAT

120203957 121894
KOVURU 
HEMANTH

KOVURU 
VENKATESULU KOVURU SOWJANYA BCNO 17-08-2001 919492973566 Indian OPEN SEAT

390347538 121897
BHAWANA 
MEENA

MUKESH KUMAR 
MEENA SANTOSH MEENA STNO 16-05-1999 919414499423 Indian OPEN SEAT

270807378 121898 PRERANA M B BASAVARAJ M H PARVATHI D J BCNO 25-09-2000 919620567520 Indian OPEN SEAT

390513356 121901
RIYA 
VASHISHTHA

RAKESH 
VASHISHTHA MAMTA VASHISHTHA GNNO 28-02-2002 919413358034 Indian OPEN SEAT

311308089 121908

CHIRAG 
DNYANDEV 
SHINDE DNYANDEV SONALI BCNO 09-11-2000 917218313136 Indian OPEN SEAT

411400648 121911
ROOPESH 
KUMAR V VENKATESAN T N SRIDEVI V BCNO 13-03-2000 919486052337 Indian OPEN SEAT

440906039 121918 GEORGE JOHNSON MASIH SALOMI GNNO 11-11-2000 919758859492 Indian OPEN SEAT

311509424 121919

BANKAR 
MAYUR 
GORAKH GORAKH SAVITA BCNO 12-09-2001 919921182107 Indian OPEN SEAT

390505973 121920
NIDHI 
SHARMA

VIPIN BIHARI 
SHARMA ANITA SHARMA GNNO 01-09-2000 919826241058 Indian OPEN SEAT

411405029 121921 PORKODI C CHELLAPPAN K KALAI B BCNO 23-08-2001 919940742396 Indian OPEN SEAT

120514183 121922

TEEDA 
LAKSHMI 
DURGA 
LAVANYA 
LAHARI

TEEDA 
GANGADHARA 
RAO

TEEDA VENKATA 
PADMA LALITHA 
KUMARI BCNO 03-05-2000 918019306076 Indian OPEN SEAT
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140203999 121925
ANANYA 
BARUAH

NAYAN CH 
BARUAH MINOTI BORTHAKUR GNNO 26-07-2000 917896000637 Indian OPEN SEAT

120510458 121927

BATCHU 
YASWANTH 
SAI LALITH

BATCHU YOGI 
BRAHMA 
LAKSHMI 
NARAYANA BATCHU PADMAVATHI GNNO 21-07-2002 917288001258 Indian OPEN SEAT

440705753 121930
KATYANI 
SINGH

KRISHNA MANI 
DEO SINGH SAKSHI SINGH GNNO 03-08-1999 917458910329 Indian OPEN SEAT

311701175 121936
ADITYA 
HOWAL VIVEKANAND SUVARNA SCNO 02-06-2000 919527892055 Indian OPEN SEAT

200144102 121937 ASIF RAZA SHAMSHAD ALI SHAMIMA KHATOON BCNO 17-05-1995 917209317038 Indian OPEN SEAT

220902855 121943 AADISHA JAIN
NILESH KUMAR 
JAIN ARCHANA JAIN GNNO 14-01-2001 919106518901 Indian OPEN SEAT

120515318 121949
GANASALA 
HARSHITHA

GANASALA 
LAKSHMI PRASAD 
RAO GANASALA VANISRI EWNO 12-04-2000 919492905651 Indian OPEN SEAT

411002089 121965 PRIYANGA R G RAJENDRAN R HEMALATHA BCNO 21-05-2000 919944818588 Indian OPEN SEAT

420500112 121967
ANKESARAPU 
ABHIGYNA

ANKESARAPU 
RAMANA 
MURTHY

ANKESARAPU 
LAVANYA SCNO 21-06-2002 918977162116 Indian OPEN SEAT

240201972 121969 YASHEE AZAD
ASHOK KUMAR 
AZAD SUDESH AZAD SCNO 11-03-1999 918627094010 Indian OPEN SEAT

311511729 121970
SHRUTI 
TANPURE

MANOHAR 
TANPURE SANGEEETA TANPURE BCNO 22-11-2001 919657722052 Indian OPEN SEAT

310808682 121971

MORALE 
SURAJ 
SHRIMANT SHRIMANT SATVASHILA BCNO 07-06-2002 919021917197 Indian OPEN SEAT

410110046 121973
JESSE ROHITH 
MANDRU

RAMESH 
MANDRU M JYOTHSNA BCNO 30-04-2000 919840066797 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120609487 121976
BANDARU 
BHARGAVI

BANDARU 
SWAMACHARI

BANDARU KANAKA 
MAHALAKSHMI BCNO 28-08-2001 919985097684 Indian OPEN SEAT

200106930 121979 DIKSHA
DEVINDER 
KUMAR KAVITA GNNO 28-11-1998 919896322326 Indian OPEN SEAT

420125236 121991
SURESH 
JARAPLA KISHAN J KAMALA J STNO 05-05-2001 919490066955 Indian OPEN SEAT

280808205 121996
SANDRA N 
SANTHOSH

SANTHOSH N 
BALAN SHEEJA K V BCNO 19-04-1998 919995993903 Indian OPEN SEAT

311508045 121997
DHAWAN 
ARYA ASHOK ASHOK SWATI GNNO 17-10-2001 919850074949 Indian OPEN SEAT

410703302 122001 GOKULL P
PAZHANI KUMAR 
K PONNI S K GNNO 27-01-2002 917010431153 Indian OPEN SEAT

441004193 122009
AYUSH 
KUMAR SINGH

ARVIND KUMAR 
SINGH MANJU SINGH GNNO 20-05-2000

559298825155
92 Indian OPEN SEAT

390510956 122012 ARTI
RAMESH 
CHANDER BALA DEVI SCNO 10-10-1999 919672134431 Indian OPEN SEAT

280404934 122013 FATHIMA A AHAMMED SAKEENA BCNO 05-12-2000 919526845565 Indian OPEN SEAT

420502074 122017
THOTA 
SOWMYA THOTA RAJENDER THOTA SRILATHA BCNO 14-05-2002 919492112046 Indian OPEN SEAT

390315658 122040

PAWAN 
KUMAR 
MEENA

OM PRAKASH 
MEENA SUKH BAI MEENA STNO 30-01-2001 918561961829 Indian OPEN SEAT

280704868 122048 JESLIN JOSHY JOSHY JOSEPH

MINI 
MANAMTHADATHIL 
MATHEW GNNO 20-09-2000 918943852170 Indian OPEN SEAT

200130402 122054
PRATIBHA 
SINGH

RAM NARAIN 
MEENA JALLY DEVI STNO 25-03-1997 919998890178 Indian OPEN SEAT

410110853 122055
DHARSHAN A 
H HARI A V KAVITHA HARI BCNO 07-05-2001 919840924043 Indian OPEN SEAT

460101933 122056
DIPAYAN 
SARKAR DIPAK SARKAR BHARATI SARKAR GNNO 03-05-2001 917595038771 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270240078 122058 NICKITHAN C
R 
CHANDRASHEKAR C SUBASHINI GNNO 25-07-2001 918105358270 Indian OPEN SEAT

440105446 122059
GAURAV 
SHARMA AMIT SHARMA KALPANA SHARMA GNNO 30-12-2000 919568540777 Indian OPEN SEAT

270406569 122063
SPOORTI R 
ANGADI

RAJASHEKHAR 
ANGADI HEMA R ANGADI BCNO 02-11-2001 918453003956 Indian OPEN SEAT

200112408 122065

PAPPU 
KUMAR 
YADAV AZAD YADAV INDU DEVI BCNO 25-12-1998

960199312796
01 Indian OPEN SEAT

200138694 122075
HARESH 
DWIVEDI

BAJRANG 
DWIVEDI SAROJ DWIVEDI EWNO 16-08-2001 919354250173 Indian OPEN SEAT

120515502 122077

MEAN 
SHIKARI 
NEELOFERNAZ

MEAN SHIKARI 
ROSHAN JAMEER

GAJULA RAZIA 
SULTANA GNNO 25-06-2002 919908085904 Indian OPEN SEAT

280301484 122081 ANISHA R NAIR RISHIKESAN NAIR SUSEELA R NAIR GNNO 12-06-2000 919995747947 Indian OPEN SEAT

310404818 122083
OWAIS KHAN 
GAFFARKHAN GAFFARKHAN ASHIYANA BCNO 28-01-2001 918390664460 Indian OPEN SEAT

410800064 122087
JAYACHANDRA 
 D

DEVARAJULU 
REDDY V PRABHAVATHY P O GNNO 03-11-2000 917708772914 Indian OPEN SEAT

410104900 122091 SHABITHA M MURUGAN M M SEETHA LAKSHMI BCNO 18-06-2002 919444345307 Indian OPEN SEAT

310808611 122102

MALLALKAR 
ROHINI 
MANAGINI MANAGINI MANGAL BCNO 11-10-2001 918459807238 Indian OPEN SEAT

230206258 122107
PAYAL 
PHOGAT

SATYAPAL 
PHOGAT SUNITA PHOGAT GNNO 26-10-2000 919467774518 Indian OPEN SEAT

200128636 122109 AJAY RAJENDER SINGH SANTRO DEVI GNNO 01-12-1999 919996577901 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390103357 122115

SUBHASIS 
BANDYOPADH
YAY

DEBAPRIYA 
BANDYOPADHYAY

SUCHARITA 
BANDYOPADHYAY GNNO 18-10-1999 919116091775 Indian OPEN SEAT

450102050 122117
MONU 
KUMAR VISHNU PRASAD SHIV KUMARI DEVI BCNO 27-04-2000 917482844718 Indian OPEN SEAT

460102145 122126
PROTYUSH 
BACHHAR

KANKAN KUMAR 
BACHHAR SIBANI BACHHAR SCNO 09-10-1999 919933394890 Indian OPEN SEAT

440702636 122127 AYUSHI SINGH
AMRESH KUMAR 
SINGH CHITRA SINGH BCNO 17-01-2000 919260932239 Indian OPEN SEAT

390513524 122131
NEETIKA 
AGRAWAL

HEMANT 
AGRAWAL RENUBALA GUPTA EWNO 15-02-2001 917300416322 Indian OPEN SEAT

120502827 122134
MAHIMA 
REDDY M

MURALIDHAR 
REDDY M SASIKALA A GNNO 10-11-2001 919440034218 Indian OPEN SEAT

390314247 122135

HARSH 
VARDHAN 
SAINI AJIT SAINI RAJNI SAINI BCNO 05-12-2001 918949815006 Indian OPEN SEAT

311401458 122136
SHREEYU 
BHUPAL

UPENDRANATH 
BHUPAL MALATHI BHUPAL GNNO 17-07-2000 917021920672 Indian OPEN SEAT

420121764 122143

PALLAKILA 
PRATIBHA 
SHIROMANI

PALLAKILA VENU 
GOPALA KRISHNA PALLAKILA SABITHA BCNO 21-11-2000 918500910701 Indian OPEN SEAT

200143263 122148 IQRA SAJID
SAJID AKHTAR 
KHAN RIZWANA KHANAM GNNO 25-06-2000 917534898646 Indian OPEN SEAT

270710422 122157 TINU TOMY TOMY JACOB VINCY GNNO 25-04-2001 919961748265 Indian OPEN SEAT

440905245 122161
ANUSHREE 
SHARMA YOGESH KUMAR MANORMA SHARMA GNNO 03-08-2001 917055327405 Indian OPEN SEAT

200132749 122168
AASTHA 
CHAUDHARY

PRAVEEN 
CHAUDHARY SUMAN CHAUDHARY GNNO 15-10-2000 919350862744 NRI OPEN SEAT

390101803 122169
MAYANK 
BHARGAVA

JAIDEEP 
BHARGAVA AARTI BHARGAVA GNNO 03-11-1999 919784006646 Indian OPEN SEAT
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200101294 122173 MUNIBA SHAN
SHAN AHMED 
SIDDIQUI NUSRAT SHAMIM EWNO 26-10-1999 919211221166 Indian OPEN SEAT

280609634 122174
DEVIKA 
SURESH SURESH BABU K SREEJA SURESH BCNO 27-04-2001 919847315333 Indian OPEN SEAT

150209223 122177
VISHWAJEET 
KUMAR

RAVISHANKAR 
PRASAD MUKUL KUNTI DEVI SCNO 26-02-2000 919065382643 Indian OPEN SEAT

450100020 122178
MANASVI 
PUNDIR PARVEEN KUMAR SONIA RANI GNNO 29-06-2000 917617707773 Indian OPEN SEAT

230100776 122185 SUMIT PARTAP SHIMLA EWNO 02-05-2000 919991508609 Indian OPEN SEAT

270245090 122186
BHOOMIKA S 
N NAGARAJ SR NAGAMANI N S GNNO 08-09-2000 919740388844 Indian OPEN SEAT

230102337 122189 HIMANSHU ASHOK KUMAR ANITA SCNO 29-04-2001 918700221664 Indian OPEN SEAT

410206910 122192 MAITREYEE S A
ANANTHAKRISHN
AN V JAMUNA T BCNO 22-07-2001 919787080715 Indian OPEN SEAT

390203712 122194
HIMANSHU 
JATOLIA

ANNA RAM 
JATOLIA PRIYANKA SCNO 21-03-2000 918560872313 Indian OPEN SEAT

311106065 122197
AMISHA 
MANKAR ANAND MANKAR MANDAKINI MANKAR SCNO 15-01-1999 918180814122 Indian OPEN SEAT

270206211 122206 AVANTI BALAJI
RAMACHANDRAN 
 BALAJI INDU BALAJI GNNO 21-09-2000 919742640491 NRI OPEN SEAT

140215033 122208
BHASWATI 
SAIKIA

CHANDRAJIT 
SAIKIA PORI SAIKIA GNNO 29-02-2000 918507176997 Indian OPEN SEAT

311113436 122212
ANIKET 
BORKAR

GIRIDHAR 
BORKAR NEETA BORKAR SCNO 16-01-2000 919420867016 Indian OPEN SEAT

390504001 122216
POOJA 
SHARMA

RAJENDRA 
KUMAR SHARMA VIBHUTI SHARMA GNNO 28-09-2000 919636303079 Indian OPEN SEAT

390313594 122218
DEVID KUMAR 
RAUT

KAMBUPANI 
RAUT KUMUDINI RAUT STNO 19-02-2000 917749936585 Indian OPEN SEAT

410609157 122224

PAVITHRA 
MUTHIAH 
RAMASAMY

MUTHIAH 
RAMASAMY

BHUVANESWARI 
MUTHIAH BCNO 01-05-2002 919843906148 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390509144 122225
GUNJAN 
UPADHYAY

SHIVRAJ 
UPADHYAY SARITA JOSHI GNNO 19-07-2000 919414114335 Indian OPEN SEAT

260200621 122226
PRERANA 
KUMARI RAMESH SHARMA PUNAM SHARMA GNNO 22-11-1999 919765514235 Indian OPEN SEAT

390604015 122227
VANDANA 
PATIDAR LAXMINARAYAN LALITA BCNO 12-07-1998 919636233620 Indian OPEN SEAT

420105833 122235
AARYESH 
DESHPANDE

VENKATESH 
DESHPANDE RADHIKA DESHPANDE GNNO 16-01-2002 919866540747 Indian OPEN SEAT

270227454 122245 SHRAVANI G GOPINATH B S SUPRIYA K N GNNO 31-08-2001 919448661949 Indian OPEN SEAT

260307589 122246
SAKSHAM 
SONTHALIA

MAHESH 
SONTHALIA SANDHYA SONTHALIA GNNO 10-04-2000 919430155195 Indian OPEN SEAT

180100132 122255 POOJA JANGID
RAJENDRA 
JANGID

SANTOSH RAJENDRA 
JANGID BCNO 02-12-2000 919825482526 Indian OPEN SEAT

440703563 122264

HARISH 
CHANDRA 
VERMA

MAIYA DEEN 
VERMA SADA PYARI SCNO 04-03-1987 917985373689 Indian OPEN SEAT

220103295 122271 PARUL KORE ANAND KORE RITA KORE BCNO 21-08-2001 919638587985 Indian OPEN SEAT

390340793 122277
NITESH 
KUMAR GURU DAYAL KHEMLATA DEVI SCNO 12-07-2001 919414782180 Indian OPEN SEAT

300306705 122282
KHUSHI 
CHHABRA

GUNVEER SINGH 
CHHABRA NAVNEET CHHABRA GNNO 07-10-2001 917869600001 Indian OPEN SEAT

120502573 122284
SUBHARAM 
GATTINENI

GATTINENI VENU 
GOPAL ALAPARTHI LAVANYA GNNO 30-08-2001 919848892586 Indian OPEN SEAT

150235397 122289
AYUSH 
KUMAR SINHA

PRAKASH KUMAR 
SINHA SEEMA SINHA BCNO 23-01-1999 919973962923 Indian OPEN SEAT

310501705 122290

KATKAR 
SUYOG 
BHAGWAT BHAGWAT INDU GNNO 11-05-2001 919420025592 Indian OPEN SEAT

200106195 122294 RIYA GUPTA
RAJESH KUMAR 
GUPTA SEEMA GUPTA GNNO 03-10-2000 919711454744 Indian OPEN SEAT
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410114674 122295

C P 
SANCHANA 
DEVAKI R PALANI P CHITHRA BCNO 02-01-2001 919962782749 Indian OPEN SEAT

200147369 122296
MOHAMED 
ALTHAF H HABEEB S MUMTHAZ R BCNO 11-09-2001 919599601089 Indian OPEN SEAT

230201338 122297
BHAWNA 
SAINI RAMESH CHAND URMILA SAINI BCNO 12-03-1999 918395947711 Indian OPEN SEAT

410907007 122299
DHANUSHKU
MAR R RAJASEKAR D KALPANA D BCNO 14-08-2002 919677468961 Indian OPEN SEAT

150232091 122306 ANKITA KARAN SUDHIR KUMAR ASHA SINHA GNNO 21-06-2000 919431881864 Indian OPEN SEAT

410106975 122320 PREETHI S

D 
SIVAGANESABALA
SUBRAMANIAN S LATHA BCNO 17-09-2001 919486153041 Indian OPEN SEAT

120201918 122322
KALIKIRI 
SIMHADRI

KALIKIRI 
SUBRAMANYAM KALIKIRI AMARAVATHI SCNO 15-04-2001 917995291088 Indian OPEN SEAT

360408663 122325
ABHISEK 
MOHANTY

CHANDAN 
MOHANTY PRAGATIKA MOHANTY EWNO 23-11-1998

024383277502
43 Indian OPEN SEAT

120502752 122326

SHAIK 
MAHAMMAD 
GHOUSE

SHAIK 
MAHAMMAD 
RAFIK SHAIK SHAMEM BCNO 14-06-2002 918309988403 Indian OPEN SEAT

120604692 122332
ARJILLI 
ROOPA SRI

ARJILLI 
VENKANNA DORA ARJILLI PADMAVATHI BCNO 24-08-2002 916300681485 Indian OPEN SEAT

311522162 122335 PRANITA VITTHAL JAYSHRI GNNO 12-01-2001 919960596946 Indian OPEN SEAT

120103463 122350
PRIYANKA 
PULA

SRINIVASULU 
PULA SRIDEVI PULA BCNO 18-07-2000 919949929113 Indian OPEN SEAT

310908351 122351
YASH KISHOR 
JAMDAR KISHOR PRAVINA BCNO 27-12-1999 917057985765 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311516714 122354

BHOSALE 
HARSHAL 
DEVIDAS

DEVIDAS 
BHOSALE SINDHU GNNO 04-04-2001 919763568235 Indian OPEN SEAT

120407225 122356
POKALA 
VIHARIKA

POKALA  VIJAYA 
BHASKAR PEDDISETTY  LAKSHMI EWNO 14-05-2002 919948945999 Indian OPEN SEAT

460102168 122359 SAYAN SAHA
BISWANATH 
SAHA CHHANDA SAHA SCNO 14-03-1999 918145314819 Indian OPEN SEAT

410606689 122360 SNEHA KS AR SARAVANAN S KAVITHA BCNO 09-04-2002 919974010664 Indian OPEN SEAT

120602114 122363
NAMBURU 
KAVITHA

NAMBURU 
NARASIMHACHAR
YULU NAMBURU BHARATHI BCNO 02-07-2001 919441853073 Indian OPEN SEAT

300303423 122369
ANURAG 
VIMAL

CHARAN SINGH 
VIMAL SITA VIMAL SCNO 20-09-1999 919826290631 Indian OPEN SEAT

300305988 122377
MEGHA 
PATIDAR

LAXMINARAYAN 
PATIDAR ASHA PATIDAR BCNO 12-03-1998 916264788320 Indian OPEN SEAT

120605729 122378

JEEVITHA 
REDDY 
KONADA

PARAMESWARA 
REDDY KONADA SREE DEVI KONADA GNNO 30-03-2000 919705670678 Indian OPEN SEAT

420119764 122380
YALAMANJULA 
 NIKHITHA

YALAMANJULA 
VENKATESWARA 
PRASAD

YALAMANJULA 
SIREESHA BCNO 09-11-2000 919618948936 Indian OPEN SEAT

120205674 122383
SANGATOLLA 
RAVI KUMAR S MUNIRANGADU NARASAMMA SCNO 03-07-1999 919014900108 Indian OPEN SEAT

420135115 122387
NALLANI 
NIKHIL

NALLANI 
BHEEMRAO NALLANI MADHAVI EWNO 14-12-1999 919603820592 Indian OPEN SEAT

460400568 122393

JODU 
SHANKAR 
SINGH

HARI SHANKAR 
SINGH USHA DEVI BCNO 26-04-1998 917432069191 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120611413 122394 B NITHIN B VENU MADHAV

TATIPAKA 
NIRMALANANDA 
KUMARI SCNO 09-05-2001 919492035404 Indian OPEN SEAT

410102721 122396 JOTHI SREE N NEELAKANDAN JAYALAKSHMI BCNO 04-05-2002 919283267207 Indian OPEN SEAT

420400617 122400

ANNU 
KUMARI 
YADAV

SUJIT KUMAR 
YADAV MEENA DEVI BCNO 18-08-2001 918500785981 Indian OPEN SEAT

311115527 122405
SHARLI 
BELORKAR

ASHISH 
BELORKAR RACHANA BELORKAR GNNO 21-03-2001 919371110101 Indian OPEN SEAT

390405848 122408
RAHUL 
KUMAR RAMESH KUMAR NIMA SCNO 28-07-1995 917728873858 Indian OPEN SEAT

270807555 122409

VISMITA 
MAHESHKUM
AR LONI

MAHESHKUMAR 
G LONI JYOTI M LONI BCNO 12-11-2000 919740395203 Indian OPEN SEAT

440110688 122412 SMITA SINGH SIYARAM PREMI KRISHNA PREMI SCNO 05-01-2000 919634081626 Indian OPEN SEAT

120501862 122418

NANDYALA 
MOHAMMED 
MANSOOR N DASTAGIRI N RAMIJA BEE BCNO 30-05-1999 917013574691 Indian OPEN SEAT

130101462 122419 TECHI NANCY TECHI POGO TECHI NEME STNO 01-12-2000 918257852586 Indian OPEN SEAT

410116807 122421 REMIGIUS J
JOHN WILLIAM 
FELIX A NIRMALA D A GNNO 15-01-2000 919443561351 Indian OPEN SEAT

441110621 122426
VISHAL BABU 
AMBEDKAR

MAHENDRA 
KUMAR SUDHA DEVI SCNO 01-10-1999 918577030361 Indian OPEN SEAT

420113139 122428

GUGULOTHU 
PAVAN 
CHAND NAIK

GUGULOTHU 
VEERABHADRAM

GUGULOTHU 
BHARATHI STNO 09-11-1999 919121881395 Indian OPEN SEAT

420109702 122430
RAMAVATH 
SINDHU GANGADHAR DHANA LAXMI STNO 02-06-2001 919014030836 Indian OPEN SEAT

120601825 122431
DEVARAKOND
A AKHILA D VENU GOPAL D SIVA KUMARI STNO 20-02-2001 919701348225 Indian OPEN SEAT
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160105892 122432
TAVLEEN 
KAUR

JASWINDER 
SINGH MANVINDER KAUR GNNO 07-07-2000 917009482177 Indian OPEN SEAT

270500666 122434
SHRUSTI 
HEROOR

VEERANNA 
HEROOR KASTURI V H BCNO 14-08-2001 919008500510 Indian OPEN SEAT

120609611 122437
SHIVANGI 
NAIK B N NAIK LOPAMUDRA NAIK GNNO 01-01-2001 919893308307 Indian OPEN SEAT

270706763 122438 K NANDHINI VENKATESHA K GURUDEVI BCNO 01-08-2001 916362727729 Indian OPEN SEAT

410800707 122440
MADHUVARSH
NE S

SIVASHANMUGA
M S AMUDHALATHA R GNNO 26-02-2002 919443088298 Indian OPEN SEAT

410906443 122445
BHUVANESWA
RI N NEELAMEGAM K RAJAKUMARI R BCNO 12-08-2000 919994864441 Indian OPEN SEAT

411200371 122447 JANANI N NATARAJAN M PACKIYAM N BCNO 17-10-1999 919715519668 Indian OPEN SEAT

281208053 122451 SNEGHA E
ESWARAMOORTH
Y R VALLINAYAKI E BCNO 16-04-2001 919943707024 Indian OPEN SEAT

270704885 122455
ABHIJITH K 
AJITH AJITH KUMAR A A MOLLY AJITH SCNO 24-03-2000 919480199631 Indian OPEN SEAT

411101630 122456 A V MONISHA A VENKATESH A V BHANU EWNO 23-10-2000 919080720772 Indian OPEN SEAT

120401541 122460
POKALA 
BHAVYA SRI

POKALA 
SESHAIAH POKALA RANEMMA BCNO 02-01-2001 918106965501 Indian OPEN SEAT

441002441 122465
SANA 
PARVEEN JAMEEL AHMED SABILA AHMED BCNO 21-09-2000 919899868942 Indian OPEN SEAT

410609137 122469
MUTHUMEEN
A R

RAMASUBRAMAN
IAN C RAJARAJESWARI R BCNO 29-05-2001 917598276679 Indian OPEN SEAT

120602490 122474
ESHITA 
KARMAKAR

RADHU 
KARMAKAR MITA KARMAKAR EWNO 02-11-2001 919830313313 Indian OPEN SEAT

120301381 122476

SIVA REDDY 
SAI 
PARANDHAM

SIVA REDDY 
VENKATA 
KAMALAKAR 
REDDY

SIVA REDDY 
SRAVANTHI GNNO 02-12-2000 918333894002 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120516305 122477
GONEHALU 
KAVYASREE

GONEHALU 
VANNANA GOUD GONEHALU LAKSHMI BCNO 08-03-2000 919989791078 Indian OPEN SEAT

270306054 122481 SNEHA S M
MALLIKARJUNA S 
N GAYATHRAMMA K V GNNO 14-06-2001 918762901039 Indian OPEN SEAT

120204253 122484

C 
MOHAMMAD 
NOOR

C MOHAMMAD 
FAIZ M LATHEEFUNNISA GNNO 13-03-2000 917013746025 Indian OPEN SEAT

280606234 122488 ABHIJITH B S BIJUKUMAR V S SUJI BIJUKUMAR BCNO 15-05-1999 919495135211 Indian OPEN SEAT

360302439 122491
SANSKRUTI 
BHUYAN

MANOJ KUMAR 
BHUYAN MANJARI BHUYAN BCNO 26-03-2001 917894737456 Indian OPEN SEAT

300405043 122503
SANDEEP 
MALAV GIRIRAJ MALAV NUTAN MALAV BCNO 16-05-1997 919664013275 Indian OPEN SEAT

120510878 122504
KORRAPATI 
PRANEETH

KORRAPATI 
RAMESH

KORRAPATI NAGA 
LAKSHMI GNNO 14-06-2000 919247296709 Indian OPEN SEAT

270222959 122508
MONIKA 
SRIVASTAVA

BRAJENDRA KR 
SRIVASTAVA MEENA SRIVASTAVA EWNO 30-05-1997 919873362353 Indian OPEN SEAT

420109196 122510
LINGAMGUNT
A DAVID RAJU

LINGAMGUNTA 
NAGAIAH

LINGAMGUNTA 
ANJAMMA SCNO 06-08-2000 918919809086 Indian OPEN SEAT

390307286 122512

SHARMA 
SHUBHAM 
GIRAJ GIRAJ SANGEETA GNNO 13-03-1998 919082005521 Indian OPEN SEAT

270509907 122513 VENKATESH SHIVARAJ SHAKUNTALA SCNO 16-07-2001 919741007544 Indian OPEN SEAT

120107447 122514

MANOJ 
KUMAR 
NETHALA

GANNAYYA 
NETHALA

MANGAMMA 
NETHALA SCNO 10-06-1999 917979811037 Indian OPEN SEAT

420104996 122517

AMGOTH 
VENKAT 
PAVAN A PANDU A DHANALAXMI STNO 26-08-2000 918374930017 Indian OPEN SEAT

120509195 122521
PESUGALA 
DILEEP

PESUGALA 
OBULESU

BUSIGARI LAKSHMI 
DEVI SCNO 11-05-1999 919963864118 Indian OPEN SEAT
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300105554 122524
NAMRATA 
SIDDHARTH SHAILENDRA LAL URMILA LAL SCNO 16-09-2000 918718850767 Indian OPEN SEAT

390366668 122532

PURSHOTTAM 
KUMAR 
MEENA GIRDHARI LAL VIMALA DEVI STNO 10-08-2000 917302625011 Indian OPEN SEAT

240101256 122533 NIVEDITA
AJAY KUMAR 
PATHANIA SANTOSH PATHANIA GNNO 01-10-1999 919805108450 Indian OPEN SEAT

410909729 122541 SURYA S SIVAJI SUDHA SCNO 30-05-2000 918940070249 Indian OPEN SEAT

390325452 122543
SURAJ KUMAR 
SHARMA

YOGENDRA 
SHARMA KANTI DEVI STNO 05-01-1997 919636303383 Indian OPEN SEAT

420109526 122545
NUTHIKADI 
AKHILA REDDY

NUTHIKADI RAJA 
REDDY NUTHIKADI LAXMI GNNO 12-07-2000 919010185011 Indian OPEN SEAT

270220695 122546
DILIP KUMAR 
SHETTY R RAJU R SHANTHI BCNO 23-02-1999 919449286588 Indian OPEN SEAT

260308741 122551

ANSHU 
KUMARI 
MISHRA

AKHILESH 
KUMAR MISHRA PRATIMA MISHRA EWNO 26-11-1998 918462826690 Indian OPEN SEAT

311200508 122554

SADAR 
PRAFUL 
DASHRATH DASHRATH SUREKHA SCNO 31-05-1999 917249736314 Indian OPEN SEAT

420302230 122560 PILLI TRIVENI
PILLI NARASIMHA 
RAO PILLI SUNEETHA BCNO 27-10-2000 919490038345 Indian OPEN SEAT

280813730 122565
FATHIMA 
RAFA P HUSSAIN P V SAFIYA BCNO 15-03-2000 918606770633 Indian OPEN SEAT

280601152 122566

AISWARYA 
SARAVANAN 
AYYAPPAN

AYYAPPAN 
SARAVANAN

BINDHU KUMARI 
SARAVANAN BCNO 31-01-2000 919496189026 Indian OPEN SEAT
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220900873 122567
KOTHARI 
NIRJARI RAJESHKUMAR MANISHA GNNO 14-12-2001

939794261793
97 Indian OPEN SEAT

170207647 122571
ANCHAL 
KURREY

NARAYAN 
PRASAD PARMESHWARI SCNO 05-02-1998 919144041113 Indian OPEN SEAT

450103772 122573 SAMIKSHA VINOD ARYA MANJULATA SCNO 08-09-2001 917500665978 Indian OPEN SEAT

120106545 122574
NAGIDI J S V K 
SWAMI NAGIDI SWAMI NAGIDI LAKSHMI BCNO 15-01-2002 919440365835 Indian OPEN SEAT

420125107 122576
KUNDURU SAI 
POOJITHA

KUNDURU RAMU 
YADAV KUNDURU VEDAVATHI BCNO 10-11-1999 919959709685 Indian OPEN SEAT

420118587 122578 P BALU P H YOHAN P RANAMMA SCNO 14-06-2002 919704130537 Indian OPEN SEAT

120507423 122583
ISUKALA 
KEERTHANA

I JAYA CHANDRA 
BABU S MARY KALAVATHI SCNO 03-08-2000 917780799918 Indian OPEN SEAT

310602430 122585
KASTURE 
AYUSH ANAND

ANAND ARVIND 
KASTURE ASHWINI GNNO 25-02-2001 919422182750 Indian OPEN SEAT

390348622 122588
SHELESH 
KUMAR

RAJENDERA 
KUMAR USHA DEVI SCNO 27-12-1993 918949432673 Indian OPEN SEAT

411200045 122592
MOHAMED 
ASLAM M

MOHAMED 
FAROOK M MUMTAJ BEGAM BCNO 31-03-2000 919443568982 Indian OPEN SEAT

300305758 122596
DARSHIKA 
SHRIVAL DINESH SHRIVAL UMA SHRIVAL SCNO 20-11-2000 919827086746 Indian OPEN SEAT

150216762 122597
MANISH 
KUMAR SAUDAGAR SAH MAMTA DEVI BCNO 27-01-2001 917479741591 Indian OPEN SEAT

440819072 122602 PREMLATA DHARMRAJ MAINA DEVI SCNO 01-07-1996 919540908895 Indian OPEN SEAT

411305980 122607

VHARSHA 
THIRUMENINA
THAN

THIRUMENINATH
AN 
MATHAVARAJAN

KANCHANA 
THIRUMENINATHAN BCNO 10-02-2001 919842116026 Indian OPEN SEAT

270700048 122609 RAKSHITH D
DEEKAYYA 
MOOLYA GAYATHRI BCNO 07-11-1999 917349307977 Indian OPEN SEAT
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440810543 122610

SHEEL 
PRAKASH 
RATTAN 
GAUTAM SHAMBHU NATH SABITA GAUTAM SCNO 18-01-1995 919616049992 Indian OPEN SEAT

311020749 122619

SINGH SAKSHI 
KUMARI 
PARASNATH

PARASNATH 
SINGH RUMA SINGH EWNO 03-11-1998 919769883198 Indian OPEN SEAT

390338007 122620
YOGITA 
CHOUDHARI JAI SINGH BISHU KAMALA BCNO 05-01-2001 919610628471 Indian OPEN SEAT

280702733 122625
SOORYA 
GAYATHRI P M

MANOJKUMAR P 
B SWAPNA NATH GNNO 03-08-2001 919747457020 Indian OPEN SEAT

410607622 122631
AKSHAYA 
VIJAYAKUMAR VIJAYAKUMAR N

LATHA MAHESHWARI 
V BCNO 16-10-2000 919442206026 Indian OPEN SEAT

460601286 122634

NAOU 
SARWAR 
AADEL

MAHIBAR 
RAHAMAN NAJEMA KHATUN BCNO 22-08-1999 917001087849 Indian OPEN SEAT

120106863 122636
VAKUDAVATH
U JYOSHNA

VAKUDAVATHU 
BALOJI NAYAK

VAKUDAVATHU UMA 
BAI STNO 28-08-2002 919866408683 Indian OPEN SEAT

410203299 122641 ARUN K
KAMALAKANNAN 
C VENI K BCNO 14-02-2001 916381966050 Indian OPEN SEAT

310802670 122644

LENGARE 
MINAKSHI 
PITAMBAR PITAMBAR RAJASHREE BCNO 09-03-2000 918329598551 Indian OPEN SEAT

420108611 122645
CHINTAPALLY 
PARUL

CHINTAPALLY 
CHANDRAKANTH 
REDDY KYPA BHANU REKHA GNNO 05-01-2002 919666691848 Indian OPEN SEAT

310202693 122653
RATHOD 
CHETAN VIJAY VIJAY RATHOD YAMUNA SCNO 23-04-2001 919822234249 Indian OPEN SEAT
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460201252 122657 AKASH MAJI DEBASISH MAJI SARASWATI MAJI SCNO 22-11-1999 919832966599 Indian OPEN SEAT

311123474 122666
ABHIRATI 
MANDAOKAR

CHANDRASHEKHA
R MANDAOKAR

VANDANA 
MANDAOKAR SCNO 06-04-2000 918554868418 Indian OPEN SEAT

120609599 122672
DIVI 
SRAVANTH

DIVI 
VENKATESWARLU DIVI MADHAVI LATHA BCNO 25-08-2001 919440827568 Indian OPEN SEAT

440706441 122673
PRASHANT 
SAROJ PREETAM KUMAR MEENA DEVI SCNO 17-12-1998 919001075055 Indian OPEN SEAT

410909564 122680
JAYABHARATH
I R

RAVICHANDRAN 
M KALAISELVI R BCNO 03-11-2000 919942691754 Indian OPEN SEAT

200120427 122689
DEEPAK 
KUMAR SANJAY KUMAR USHA DEVI SCNO 30-07-2000 917982072244 Indian OPEN SEAT

300100903 122692
SABREEN 
KHAN

PARVAZ AKHTER 
KHAN SAJIDA BEGUM GNNO 12-03-2000 916261026061 Indian OPEN SEAT

200104578 122695 SEJAL VERMA SANJAY VERMA SUMITA VERMA GNNO 24-07-2001 919212205149 Indian OPEN SEAT

390312994 122696
ANVIKSHA 
YADAV ASHOK YADAV SUNITA YADAV BCNO 12-07-2001 919602479623 Indian OPEN SEAT

420113117 122699

IDARAPALLI 
BHASKARA 
SREE HIMA 
BINDU

IDARAPALLI 
BHEEMA 
SHANKAR

IDARAPALLI 
RAJESWARI DEVI EWNO 27-09-1999 918790902336 Indian OPEN SEAT

390510287 122706
VEDANGI 
SHRIVASTAVA

SWARUP 
NARAYAN 
SHRIVASTAVA GEETA SHRIVASTAVA GNNO 28-10-1999 918827929002 Indian OPEN SEAT

410602276 122711
L BHARATH 
SURYA VIJAY

LAKSHMANAKUM
ARAN S JEYA PRABHA L GNNO 10-08-2000 919940911289 Indian OPEN SEAT

390365497 122714

PRAMOD 
KUMAR 
BAIRWA

KAILASH 
CHANDRA 
BAIRWA RUKMANI BAIRWA SCNO 05-11-1995 918107984394 Indian OPEN SEAT

390480475 122718
RAHUL 
BISWAS SUBHASH BISWAS BASANTI BISWAS SCNO 12-10-1999 917568766461 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390602421 122719

MOHD 
ARMAN 
SHEIKH

MOHD ASLAM 
SHEIKH ANISHA BANU GNNO 22-12-1999 919672780993 Indian OPEN SEAT

390349235 122726
SHIVPRASAD 
MEENA

RAMSAHAY 
MEENA HANSA DEVI STNO 02-04-1996 917891070072 Indian OPEN SEAT

180100926 122731
SHREYA 
SONWANI

ASHOK KUMAR 
SONWANI INDUMATI SONWANI SCNO 05-02-2002 919893118956 Indian OPEN SEAT

240101715 122732
RAKSHIT 
SHARMA ARUN SHARMA NAVNEET SHARMA GNNO 22-08-2002 917807010267 Indian OPEN SEAT

311205940 122741

MUNESHWAR 
RAHUL 
SUKHADEO SUKHADEO USHA SCNO 05-04-2000 919112919094 Indian OPEN SEAT

240101871 122743
SUNIDHI 
KAPOOR SARWAN KUMAR MANJU WALA STNO 16-11-1999 918894565122 Indian OPEN SEAT

410906304 122744 AISHWARYA K KUMAR P VASANTHI K BCNO 05-09-1999 919994616531 Indian OPEN SEAT
411401954 122750 KIRUTHIKA S SATHI V SUGANTHI S GNNO 08-07-2002 919952667636 Indian OPEN SEAT

120200327 122761
PASULA DIVYA 
JYOTHI NARASIMHULU P SUJATHA P SCNO 08-03-2000 919440970877 Indian OPEN SEAT

310906313 122764

ZERIKUNTHE 
SHIVANI 
CHANDRAKAN
T CHANDRAKANT SUNITA EWNO 28-11-1999 919659137777 Indian OPEN SEAT

420102759 122770 P SINDHUJA P RAMULU P LAKSHMI BCNO 18-06-2000 919440544343 Indian OPEN SEAT

310404775 122771

HARSH 
PURUSHOTTA
M KULKARNI PURUSHOTTAM SNEHA EWNO 17-05-2001 919975041959 Indian OPEN SEAT

200103289 122779
MUSKAN 
GUPTA

DEVESH KUMAR 
GUPTA BABITA GUPTA GNNO 14-01-1999 919821837908 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311126004 122782 TEJASWINI DIPAK GHATOL NILIMA DIPAK GHATOL BCNO 31-07-2000 918390824750 Indian OPEN SEAT

311107165 122785 NAKUL TIWARI MANOJ TIWARI RAJNEE TIWARI GNNO 26-08-2001 918275154537 Indian OPEN SEAT

390317372 122786
NOOPUR 
CHOUDHARY

RAJKUMAR 
SINGH FAGERIA BABITA FAGERIA BCNO 25-03-2000 919414038072 Indian OPEN SEAT

270509658 122793
MOHAMMED 
MAAZ

MOHAMMED 
FASIHUDDIN AMENA NASREEN BCNO 27-03-2000 919886154812 Indian OPEN SEAT

420117309 122796
SHAIK 
ARSHIYA

SHAIK TAJ 
MAHAMMAD SHAIK HAMEEDA BCNO 02-08-2000 919492790533 Indian OPEN SEAT

410913018 122798 SREERAM E ELANGO S SANTHI S M BCNO 05-06-2002 919944157852 Indian OPEN SEAT

310400503 122803

ADITYA 
RAJESH 
PAWAR

RAJESH BALIRAM 
PAWAR

ANAMIKA RAJESH 
PAWAR BCNO 07-09-2001 918369214454 Indian OPEN SEAT

390354796 122813
NAGRAJ 
BUNKAR

OM PRAKASH 
BUNKAR MOHINI DEVI SCNO 20-10-1997 918386888682 Indian OPEN SEAT

390323227 122815
HARSHIT 
GAUTTAM

RAJENDRA 
PRASAD SHARMA KRISHNA SHARMA GNNO 26-06-1999 919587521942 Indian OPEN SEAT

311504846 122816

ADITI 
DNYANESHWA
R PEDNEKAR

DNYANESHWAR 
PEDNEKAR

DISHA DNYANESHWAR 
PEDNEKAR GNNO 09-02-2002

252699224325
26 Indian OPEN SEAT

281209615 122817
ANAGHA 
RAJEEV RAJEEV K P REENA P GNNO 02-03-2001 919995041967 Indian OPEN SEAT

281209151 122824 GOURI M
MANOJ KUMAR V 
N DEEPA T Y BCNO 18-11-2000 918547052203 Indian OPEN SEAT

311022030 122829
BHANUSE 
SHREYA VIJAY VIJAY BHANUSE SANGEETA BHANUSE GNNO 05-04-2000 919930783718 Indian OPEN SEAT

390515390 122832
NEELAM 
MEENA

LAKHAMI CHAND 
MEENA LALITA MEENA STNO 20-08-2000 919610068867 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270217614 122837
AISWARYA R 
MENON RAJESH B GANGA S NAIR GNNO 03-03-2001 919449231113 Indian OPEN SEAT

200126526 122838 ROHAN JOSHI SANTOSH JOSHI NEHA JOSHI GNNO 29-02-2000 919971235751 Indian OPEN SEAT

440503637 122846
SHALINEE 
KANNAUJIYA

RAMNAGEENA 
KANNAUJIYA USHA KANNAUJIYA SCNO 12-08-2000 917309251764 Indian OPEN SEAT

460801216 122852
SURAJ 
MANDAL ARUN MANDAL SUKLA MONDAL GNNO 30-11-2000 919903186877 Indian OPEN SEAT

410801553 122860
RISHIKESH 
NANDAN C

CHANDRASEKAR 
V K ANANDI S D GNNO 28-11-2001 917502750478 Indian OPEN SEAT

420136662 122861
SABOORA 
RANA

MOHAMMED 
GAYASUDDIN AFSHAN FARHEEN BCNO 01-12-2000 918499899092 Indian OPEN SEAT

390314100 122866 PRACHI GOYAL
RAJENDRA 
PRASAD GUPTA HEMLATA GUPTA GNNO 26-04-2000 919928043125 Indian OPEN SEAT

320104278 122867
RAJKUMARI 
PUSHPANJALI

RAJKUMAR 
ROMEN SINGH N SHEISAJA DEVI GNNO 13-02-1999 919366727791 Indian OPEN SEAT

200116745 122871 PRAGYA SHREE
SANJAY KUMAR 
JHA KIRAN JHA EWNO 01-01-2001 919873836394 Indian OPEN SEAT

410802608 122876 SOWMIYA S R RAJENDRAN N MAHESWARI R BCNO 13-07-2001 919443363105 Indian OPEN SEAT

420133147 122881
VYSHNAVI 
MUNIGANTI

VISHWA 
BRAHMA CHARY 
MUNIGANTI PARIJATHAM BCNO 02-05-2000 917675825347 Indian OPEN SEAT

360100417 122886 PRIYANKA
SUBHASH 
CHANDER CHANDRA WATI BCNO 07-10-1999 918570858801 Indian OPEN SEAT

390600288 122887 DIVYA LATTA
HARISH 
CHANDRA LATTA MADHUBALA LATTA STNO 14-06-2001 919772780217 Indian OPEN SEAT

420123002 122890
MUSLE 
GAJANAN

MUSLE ANGAD 
RAO MUSLE NANDABAI BCNO 19-01-1999 918500653497 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120603913 122895
KAVYA SREE 
RATNALA

SREEKANTH 
RATNALA VAISHALI CHOUDHURY GNNO 22-02-2002 919490452002 Indian OPEN SEAT

280702892 122901
FEBA 
KURIAKOSE K V KURIAKOSE

MARIAMMA 
KURIAKOSE GNNO 15-07-2000 919656617553 Indian OPEN SEAT

280812952 122906 ABHIJITH M ASOKAN M RAJANI K BCNO 18-09-2000 918086400117 Indian OPEN SEAT
270230650 122915 J T LIKHITHA J K THAMMAIAH LATHA BCNO 24-04-2001 917259747001 Indian OPEN SEAT

280710251 122916
SOORYAKIRAN 
 K P K S PRADEEP

MINIMOLE 
RAVINDRAN BCNO 16-08-2001 919447122105 Indian OPEN SEAT

150101867 122924
SHASHANK 
KUMAR RANJEET KUMAR RENU KUMARI GNNO 03-03-1997 918102891296 Indian OPEN SEAT

440505333 122928
BIPIN 
CHAUDHARY

SHANKAR 
CHAUDHARY PUSHPA CHAUDHARY BCNO 08-11-1994 919170214356 Indian OPEN SEAT

410300758 122932 NISHANTH S SENTHIL S RAJINI S BCNO 28-01-2002 919865233325 Indian OPEN SEAT

281210814 122933
KRISHNAPRIYA 
 T R T A RAMESH BINDU V A BCNO 26-04-2000 919495739697 Indian OPEN SEAT

300102277 122936 HAFSA BAIG HAMID BAIG UROOJ BAIG GNNO 20-02-2000 919993951771 Indian OPEN SEAT

411304682 122939
SREE 
PRASSITHA S SUKUMAR R DEEBA S GNNO 24-06-2000 919942171316 Indian OPEN SEAT

390402534 122945
RAKSHAK 
PANWAR

RAMESH CHAND 
PANWAR MEERA PANWAR SCNO 13-06-2000 919587178333 Indian OPEN SEAT

260309283 122948
SHREYANSH 
TIRKEY CHANDER TIRKEY RENUKA BALA TIRKEY STNO 03-03-1999 919031277489 Indian OPEN SEAT

440807576 122951 SAKSHI SINGH SABHAJEET SINGH SUNITA SINGH SCNO 02-10-2000 916390129954 Indian OPEN SEAT

420131756 122956
POLAKONDA 
HARIKA

POLAKONDA 
MADHU SUDHAN

POLAKONDA 
RAJESHWARI BCNO 23-01-2001 919704861735 Indian OPEN SEAT

150102094 122959 SHRUTI RANI
PARMANAND 
PRASAD SARITA SINHA SCNO 10-01-1995 917521997861 Indian OPEN SEAT

160106246 122966 GAURI SHIV KUMAR ANITA GNNO 08-08-2001 919501717260 Indian OPEN SEAT
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160115629 122968
DIVYA 
SACHDEVA

KULDEEP 
SACHDEVA MONIKA SACHDEVA EWNO 14-06-2001 917986879947 Indian OPEN SEAT

120102012 122969
GAJULA SRI 
LAKSHMI

GAJULA 
NAGAMALLESWA
RA RAO GAJULA RAMANA EWNO 18-07-2001 919912695984 Indian OPEN SEAT

281108004 122972 GOUTHAM S K
SANTHOSH 
KUMAR S KALA S I BCNO 20-07-2000 919447372560 Indian OPEN SEAT

441003503 122976
TRIKUL 
WADHAWAN

AJAY 
WADHAWAN POONAM WADHAWAN GNNO 30-07-2001 919654356167 Indian OPEN SEAT

311002490 122978

CHOUHAN 
HEET 
HASMUKH

HASMUKH 
CHOUHAN RAJUL CHOUHAN GNNO 13-04-2000 919664651035 Indian OPEN SEAT

460804773 122982
RITUPARNA 
DEBNATH

RATAN KUMAR 
DEBNATH SIMA DEBNATH BCNO 28-03-1999 919932648659 Indian OPEN SEAT

220108516 122984
PATEL HET 
MITESH

PATEL MITESH 
KALIDAS PATEL SANJU MITESH GNNO 07-08-2002 919409409300 Indian OPEN SEAT

390357373 122986 MANJU BAJIYA
SAGAR MAL 
BAJIYA NEETU DEVI BCNO 18-06-1998 916377336488 Indian OPEN SEAT

280705385 122988
JYOTHY 
SAJEEVAN SAJEEVAN K N SREEJA SAJEEVAN BCNO 17-04-1999 919074935204 Indian OPEN SEAT

420400311 122991 INDLA YAMINI
INDLA VENKATA 
SUBBA REDDY INDLA PARVATHI GNNO 26-03-2001 918519898668 Indian OPEN SEAT

420125642 122993
GAVVA 
PRANAVA SRI G SRIDHAR REDDY

YADAVELLY RATNA 
MALA EWNO 14-11-2001 919515676758 Indian OPEN SEAT

420500510 122995
ANUMULA 
DRAWANI

ANUMULA 
KRUSHNA 
MURTHY ANUMULA ANITHA BCNO 30-11-2001 919989766581 Indian OPEN SEAT

390335350 122997
SHWETA 
GUSAI

SOHAN SINGH 
GUSAI SATYA DEVI GNNO 24-09-1999 919571108354 Indian OPEN SEAT
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410114178 122998
SHARIN NISHA 
M I

MOHAMMED 
IBRAHIM A S BARKATH NISHA M I BCNO 06-11-2000 919444339281 Indian OPEN SEAT

200123084 123003 ADITI SINGH ARUN CHAUHAN RANI CHAUHAN GNNO 20-09-1999 918700883637 Indian OPEN SEAT

390319793 123007
VISHAL 
MEENA

SHYAMLAL 
MEENA KALAWATI STNO 06-08-1999 919928349165 Indian OPEN SEAT

200141863 123009
PRAMOD 
KUMAR MAHAVIR SINGH KAMLESH DEVI BCNO 28-09-2001 917428609122 Indian OPEN SEAT

410906974 123011 GOKUL D DURAI P SANTHOSHKUMARI D BCNO 11-08-2001 919787062250 Indian OPEN SEAT

140401524 123016
SIBANEE 
SARMAH

GOKUL CHANDRA 
SARMAH

MALA MONI 
BORTHAKUR GNNO 26-10-1998 919957739497 Indian OPEN SEAT

440811278 123025
ANJANI 
KUMAR OM PRAKASH NISHA SCNO 30-06-2000 919415786012 Indian OPEN SEAT

460807947 123041
AINDRILA 
JANA

AMAL KUMAR 
JANA SASWATI JANA GNNO 17-07-2001 919477027798 Indian OPEN SEAT

150233274 123047 RIYA KUMARI SAURAV KUMAR NITU SINGH BCNO 08-12-1998 916299882212 Indian OPEN SEAT

410210561 123049
PADMANABAN 
 V VENKATESAN R GOVINDAMMAL R BCNO 24-01-2000 917339123296 Indian OPEN SEAT

160111318 123050 DIKSHA PAL SURINDER PAL PUSHPA SCNO 10-05-2000 919988414703 Indian OPEN SEAT

390322976 123057 SHAN A ALI SAYEED TAHIR ALI NAZIRA GNNO 15-06-1999 919587251028 Indian OPEN SEAT

440803667 123058
AASHISH 
YADAV

SALIK RAM 
YADAV RAJESHWARI YADAV BCNO 21-12-1999 917860780066 Indian OPEN SEAT

300500470 123059
LOKESH 
CHOUHAN

MUKESH 
CHOUHAN RAJKUMARI CHOUHAN BCNO 11-09-1998 918817489990 Indian OPEN SEAT

280906918 123061
FATHIMA 
DHINA ABDUL KAREEM V ZEENATHUL BUSHRA BCNO 01-10-2000 919633927704 Indian OPEN SEAT
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410121114 123062
J HEMA 
HARSHINI

B R JAGANNATHA 
BABU J NEERAJA GNNO 11-10-2001 919444819700 Indian OPEN SEAT

390602137 123068
MAYANK 
VIRWAL ASHISH VIRWAL SHARDA SCNO 30-03-1999 919950630244 Indian OPEN SEAT

311204902 123069

PRACHITI 
PRABHAKAR 
SAKHARE PRABHAKAR PRADNYA SCNO 01-08-2000 919834671326 Indian OPEN SEAT

440718379 123071
AMIT KUMAR 
CHAUDHARY RAKESH KUMAR RANJANA CHAUDHARY SCNO 02-10-1996 916393576972 Indian OPEN SEAT

220900773 123072

VAJAR 
HASMUKH 
SACHIN VAJAR SACHIN VAJAR KIRAN BCNO 13-12-2000 919727735280 Indian OPEN SEAT

120607601 123074

KOTHAPALLI 
YASWANTH 
SAI CHARAN

KOTHAPALLI V V 
SATYANARAYANA KOTHAPALLI PADMA BCNO 06-02-2001 919177454444 Indian OPEN SEAT

410123651 123077
V L JANANI 
JOSHITHA S VENKATESAN R LAKSHMI PRIYA BCNO 21-02-2001 919442171648 Indian OPEN SEAT

200109788 123082 NIDHI VERMA
PARSHURAM 
KUMAR SARITA DEVI BCNO 19-04-2000 919801666825 Indian OPEN SEAT

160113138 123084
SHUBHAM 
MAHAJAN

SANDEEP KUMAR 
MAHAJAN BHAWNA MAHAJAN GNNO 30-10-2000 919417089751 Indian OPEN SEAT

300203296 123091 MANISH KEN
RAJENDRA SINGH 
KEN SHANTI DEVI KEN SCNO 26-01-1998 919165053536 Indian OPEN SEAT

160108065 123093 YAJJAT GARG RAJIV SUMAN GNNO 17-09-1999 919017178017 Indian OPEN SEAT

460402321 123101
SWAGATA 
MUKHERJEE

GANGADHAR 
MUKHERJEE SASWATI MUKHERJEE GNNO 07-02-2001 918116293465 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420118808 123105

ENUGALA 
VINAY 
CHANDRA

ENUGALA 
RAVINDER ENUGALA RAMADEVI SCNO 15-08-2000 919110718842 Indian OPEN SEAT

300404140 123115
ARPITA 
HALDER

ASIM KUMAR 
HALDER SAGARIKA HALDER SCNO 29-09-2000 919424321329 Indian OPEN SEAT

390347238 123119
SATISH 
CHAND JATAV DHANFOOL JATAV TULSHI DEVI SCNO 30-05-1998 917728875087 Indian OPEN SEAT

120301015 123120
MAHANKALI 
LEELAVATHI

MAHANKALI 
SRINIVASULU

MAHANKALI 
HYMAVATHI BCNO 28-09-1999 919010872306 Indian OPEN SEAT

420103345 123121
AMBIKA 
SHIRSE RAJENDRA SHIRSE SUJATHA SHIRSE BCNO 19-10-2001 917730019133 Indian OPEN SEAT

280801764 123122
MUHAMMED 
YUNUS

MUHAMMED 
KUNHI ZAINABA BCNO 04-07-1999 919744267645 Indian OPEN SEAT

270212100 123154
TANVI 
SACHDEVA

JANAK RAJ 
SACHDEVA PRIYA SACHDEVA GNNO 10-04-2001 919818276329 Indian OPEN SEAT

200125673 123155
MUSKAN 
SHARMA

DEVENDER 
SHARMA ARADHANA SHARMA GNNO 19-07-2001 919971551508 Indian OPEN SEAT

430100131 123166
BINITA 
DEBNATH

PRANAB 
DEBNATH SATI DEBNATH GNNO 27-11-2000 919436121617 Indian OPEN SEAT

280704255 123171 DEON PAUL BYJU THOMAS MINI BYJU GNNO 12-04-2000 919495971809 Indian OPEN SEAT

360411056 123173
PRABHAT 
MAHANANDA

UDDHABA 
MAHANANDA REBATI MAHANANDA SCNO 30-06-1999 919861333661 Indian OPEN SEAT

310201403 123176

KHANDEL 
SAMRUDDHI 
SANJAY SANJAY SHITAL BCNO 04-02-2001 919420106587 Indian OPEN SEAT

410102803 123179
SHYAAM 
GANESH

SELVAVINAYAGA
M CHITRA GNNO 01-12-2001 919445030714 Indian OPEN SEAT

370106742 123180

SHANTHINI 
MUTHURAMA
N

MUTHURAMAN 
SIVAPRAKASAM

BUVANA 
MUTHURAMAN GNNO 03-01-2001 917708851531 NRI OPEN SEAT
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410120895 123183
SHWETA 
SHARMA M K SHARMA URMILA SHARMA BCNO 09-06-1999 919080897172 Indian OPEN SEAT

270801437 123187 NAMRATHA M MANJUNATH M RENUKA M GNNO 05-06-2001
245298453224
52 Indian OPEN SEAT

390314593 123191 SUMIT KUMAR
PARMESHWAR 
SINGH KIRAN DEVI BCNO 01-11-2001 918003017132 Indian OPEN SEAT

200129141 123195
KRITIKA 
KAPOOR HITESH KAPOOR MANJU KAPOOR GNNO 09-10-2001 918447552082 Indian OPEN SEAT

281200763 123210 SHAHRAZAAD NOUFAL C V BUSHRA M A BCNO 01-03-2000 919446729870 Indian OPEN SEAT

390324490 123215
KRITIKA 
SHARMA

RADHA MOHAN 
SHARMA MANORAMA SHARMA GNNO 13-03-2000 919314601642 Indian OPEN SEAT

390504714 123216 SANSKRITI
DINESH KUMAR 
RAM GAYATRI DEVI SCNO 23-05-2000 919929154162 Indian OPEN SEAT

440811133 123221 RAJNI SINGH RAMESH CHAND VIJAY LAXMI SCNO 30-03-1996 919557692664 Indian OPEN SEAT

200144795 123222
KUMAR 
ANSHUL SATISH KUMAR BINITA ANAND BCNO 30-08-1999 917838768841 Indian OPEN SEAT

310206113 123230

GAYATRI 
AMOL 
WAKODKAR

AMOL 
MADHUKAR 
WAKODKAR

VAISHALI AMOL 
WAKODKAR GNNO 16-04-2001 918380047891 Indian OPEN SEAT

270205597 123233 D Y RITWIK D R YOGISHA K ANUSUYA SCNO 06-07-2002 919886442773 Indian OPEN SEAT

430100661 123236
KRISHNENDU 
BHOWMIK

SADHAN 
BHOWMIK KRISHNANJALI PAUL GNNO 23-01-2001 919436934700 Indian OPEN SEAT

450302068 123241
SRISHTI 
SHARMA GIRIRAJ SHARMA SUMAN SHARMA GNNO 08-08-2001 919897703420 Indian OPEN SEAT

280601002 123249
MEENU 
PRASAD A JAYAPRASAD AMBILY SCNO 05-06-1999 919645703642 Indian OPEN SEAT

150220669 123251
NIRAJ 
SHARMA

LALAN PRASAD 
SHARMA SUNITA SHARMA BCNO 20-12-1999 919708522688 Indian OPEN SEAT
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440706680 123254
ANAMIKA 
SINGH OM PRAKASH SUNAINA SCNO 28-10-1999 917236893551 Indian OPEN SEAT

270241675 123256
ADITYA S 
BELLUDI

SAIKUMAR C 
BELLUDI LAKSHMI GNNO 13-07-2001 917353920462 Indian OPEN SEAT

390480182 123258
ANJALI 
AGARWAL

DILIP KUMAR 
AGARWAL DIMPLE AGARWAL GNNO 12-08-2001 918769535062 Indian OPEN SEAT

281208556 123259 ARJUN K
V C KRISHNA 
KUMAR C P SREEJA GNNO 24-01-2002 919400777981 Indian OPEN SEAT

411405249 123272
GANGADHARA
N JAYAKUMAR K K JAYAKUMAR J GAYATHRI GNNO 21-03-2001 919629883365 Indian OPEN SEAT

200140494 123276 RIYA YADAV SHISHRAM YADAV SUNITA YADAV BCNO 28-11-1999 919413303871 Indian OPEN SEAT

410100456 123286
MOHSEN 
ALHASAN D DASTAGIR BASHA

THABASSUM 
SULTHANA BCNO 01-04-2001 919600050970 Indian OPEN SEAT

460906172 123290
DEBARGHYA 
ROY

NIRMAL BARAN 
ROY KAKALI ROY BCNO 24-12-2000 916294784274 Indian OPEN SEAT

200111351 123299
MUZAMMIL 
AHMED ANIS AHMED SOOFIA ANIS BCNO 20-03-1998 918587895835 Indian OPEN SEAT

460806449 123311 JOY BISWAS

LAKSHMAN 
CHANDRA 
BISWAS SUSMITA BISWAS SCNO 14-12-1999 919831439177 Indian OPEN SEAT

270511728 123319 SHIFA TANZEEL ZAKIR MIYA FARHEENNISA BEGUM BCNO 23-01-2001 919019144546 Indian OPEN SEAT

120108075 123329

BACHANABOI
NA SURESH 
BABU

BACHANABOINA 
SAMBASIVA RAO

BACHANABOINA SIVA 
KUMARI BCNO 24-09-1999 919441942286 Indian OPEN SEAT

120303519 123330
VARIGONDA 
SUPRITHA

VARIGONDA 
KUMAR RAJA

VARIGONDA 
RAJESWARI BCNO 09-07-2001 919441037404 Indian OPEN SEAT

120105628 123336

JYOTHULA 
SURYA 
PRAKASH

JYOTHULA 
PRAKASH BABU

JYOTHULA ARUNA 
KUMARI SCNO 09-03-2000 919849156377 Indian OPEN SEAT
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380500462 123338
AYUSHI 
SINGHA BIKASH SINGHA RANU SINHA BCNO 08-12-2000 919813649242 Indian OPEN SEAT

311304806 123339

VEDANT 
RAJENDRA 
KAPOTE

RAJENDRA 
DEVIDAS KAPOTE

MEENAL RAJENDRA 
KAPOTE BCNO 22-04-2001 919284863223 Indian OPEN SEAT

150242877 123340 BABLI KUMARI LATE OS PRASAD INDU DEVI SCNO 01-12-1993 918292227530 Indian OPEN SEAT

120511979 123341
KATTA YADU 
VAMSI

KATTA NAGA 
MOHANA RAO KATTA PADMAJA RANI BCNO 27-07-2001 919490831497 Indian OPEN SEAT

120101804 123342
EMANI 
AUXILYA

EMANI 
PRABHUDAS

GOVATHOTI 
RATNAVALI SCNO 18-03-2000 919494071998 Indian OPEN SEAT

120302985 123343
KATIKALA SAI 
SUDEEPTHI

KATIKALA 
GIRIDHAR BABU KATIKALA AJANTHA BCNO 12-03-2001 919490945893 Indian OPEN SEAT

360402617 123347
SUBHENDU 
MOHAPATRA

GANGADHAR 
MOHAPATRA SUSAMA MISHRA GNNO 10-07-1999 919040606006 Indian OPEN SEAT

200134136 123349 PRERNA RAKESH KUMAR SANTOSH DEVI BCNO 22-11-1999 918505887631 Indian OPEN SEAT

120506089 123352
CHATLA 
MANISHA

CHATLA 
SHOWRAIAH

CHATLA LOURDHU 
MARY SCNO 10-03-2001 919701996100 Indian OPEN SEAT

420134099 123357

TEKMAL 
SAMPATH 
KUMAR

TEKMAL 
JAGADISHWAR TEKMAL LAXMI BCNO 21-04-2001 919701483363 Indian OPEN SEAT

280100348 123360 PARVATHY M S SHIBU M A GEETHA T J SCNO 15-10-1997 919567173678 Indian OPEN SEAT

150242760 123362
KANCHAN 
KUMARI

KUNWAR PAL 
CHAUDHARY FUL KUNWAR DEVI SCNO 16-01-2000

320596103932
05 Indian OPEN SEAT

420135530 123366

MOODU 
DIVYA 
BHARATHI

MOODU BHADRU 
NAYAK MOODU MANGAMMA STNO 05-08-2001 918669023784 Indian OPEN SEAT

460404397 123368
SANJUKTA 
SAHANA

LAKSHMAN 
SAHANA MADHUMITA SAHANA SCNO 09-03-2000 917363028261 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120106373 123372

GUDDETI 
KIRAN 
PRAKASH

GUDDETI VENU 
PRAKASH GUDDETI NAGAMANI SCNO 25-05-2001 919490635391 Indian OPEN SEAT

420126116 123376
GANDHAM 
JEEVAN

GANDHAM 
RAJALINGU GANDHAM LINGUBAI SCNO 15-11-1999 919505996927 Indian OPEN SEAT

420502059 123379
VANKUDOTHU 
 GANESH RAVINDER LALITHA STNO 27-08-1999 919849712291 Indian OPEN SEAT

120611862 123380
BATHULA 
DIVYA

BATHULA 
DEVANANDA 
KUMAR BABU BATHULA INDIRA SCNO 04-07-2001 919603103507 Indian OPEN SEAT

420500694 123387
PARANGI 
HARSHITHA

PARANGI RAVI 
KUMAR REDAPUNGU HEPSIBA SCNO 14-09-2001 919440208972 Indian OPEN SEAT

420115041 123392
MEDARAPU 
SRI VATHSAVA

MEDARAPU 
NARENDAR

MEDARAPU JHANSI 
RANI BCNO 16-03-1999 917396971162 Indian OPEN SEAT

440210170 123394 KM SNEHA OM NARAYAN VIMLA DEVI BCNO 24-06-1999 917007199307 Indian OPEN SEAT

410210663 123396 AYSHWARYA S
SUBRAMANIAM 
M PUSHPALATHA S BCNO 08-02-2001 918754713815 Indian OPEN SEAT

420201898 123397
SIRIKONDA 
SWETHA

SIRIKONDA 
SRINIVAS SIRIKONDA JYOTHI BCNO 26-06-2000 919989471892 Indian OPEN SEAT

310909432 123401
CHIDDARWAR 
JANHAVI ATUL

ATUL 
DINKARRAO 
CHIDDARWAR SEEMA GNNO 11-08-2000 919511712779 Indian OPEN SEAT

120103296 123403

KOTA SAI 
VENKATA 
RAGHAVENDR
A CHARAN

KOTA SRINIVASA 
RAO KOTA JAYA MADHAVI GNNO 03-12-2000 917981037875 Indian OPEN SEAT

120513194 123404
UDAYAGIRI 
SHYAM

UDAYAGIRI 
KONDAIAH UDAYAGIRI KAVITHA SCNO 30-07-1999 919347670863 Indian OPEN SEAT

210103702 123405 JESHMIN JOHAR ALI GAZI SAMSUNNAHAR BIBI GNNO 25-09-2000 919096134491 Indian OPEN SEAT

420108056 123407 MENDE NIKITA
MENDE VIJAYA 
KUMAR L ANILA PERSIS SCNO 07-09-2000 919392483844 Indian OPEN SEAT
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410501592 123412
DINESH 
KUMAR K KUPPUSAMY K THENEESWARI K BCNO 13-10-2000 916380111433 Indian OPEN SEAT

281102276 123416 SANIKA V S SONY P K VEENA R BCNO 15-03-2000 919446612650 Indian OPEN SEAT

460200565 123419

MD 
SAIFULLAH 
ANSARI MD ALI ANSARI NILOFAR PARWEEN BCNO 16-01-1999 918094765692 Indian OPEN SEAT

420116656 123423
RATHOD 
SAIPRIYA VASANTH RAO RUKMINI STNO 02-07-2002 919491207777 Indian OPEN SEAT

230200401 123425 KAJAL SURESH KUMAR URMILA SCNO 30-04-1998 917056481529 Indian OPEN SEAT

360701943 123427
SOURAV 
MAHAPATRA

JITENDRA 
MAHAPATRA AHALYA MAHAPATRA GNNO 19-12-2000 919437253406 Indian OPEN SEAT

390328750 123429

DINESH 
KUMAR 
MEENA

CHHOTU LAL 
MEENA BHAGWATI DEVI STNO 23-06-1998 916376891765 Indian OPEN SEAT

120407673 123434
MEDIKONDU 
JASWANTH M BALAJI NAIDU M SRILATHA GNNO 03-05-2002 916303452511 Indian OPEN SEAT

310911196 123443

SAWALE 
RHUTIK 
RAMCHANDRA RAMCHANDRA SAVITA BCNO 30-07-2001 919730376939 Indian OPEN SEAT

280806642 123446
ASHNA 
PAULOSE PAULOSE C S

THRESSIAMMA 
PAULOSE GNNO 30-06-2000 919847509558 Indian OPEN SEAT

410401032 123451 KANIMOZHI A AGATHIYAN A MANJULA A BCNO 05-11-2000 919629769720 Indian OPEN SEAT

170303166 123454
RACHANA 
NAHAK

DANDPANI 
NAHAK REWATI NAHAK GNNO 30-05-1999 919981210437 Indian OPEN SEAT

440827589 123457
NEERAJ 
VERMA DERA NATH RAJKUMARI SCNO 05-06-1992 919807058108 Indian OPEN SEAT

120516597 123460
YARAMALA 
VINUTHNA

YARAMALA 
ANJANEYULU

YARAMALA 
VASANTHA SHOBHA SCNO 24-05-2000 919052110079 Indian OPEN SEAT

200124194 123467 JYOTI KUMARI JAI PRAKASH NARESH DEVI SCNO 15-05-2001 919999676789 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280100376 123469 NIDHI S
SANTHOSH 
KUMAR V AMPILIMOLE K K BCNO 31-12-2000 919497732076 Indian OPEN SEAT

390500685 123470
KHUSHBOO 
RAJ

SITA RAM 
VIDYARTHI MEERA DEVI SCNO 10-12-1998 917488945832 Indian OPEN SEAT

230102615 123473 VISHWAS
NARESH KUMAR 
ARORA POOJA EWNO 07-01-2001 919416636137 Indian OPEN SEAT

310200449 123476 SHARAYU KIRAN PRADNYA SCNO 12-10-2001 919765033585 Indian OPEN SEAT

320102184 123477 DY BENINGAM DY MOJAHRING RD MINHLUNG STNO 02-04-1998 918119800378 Indian OPEN SEAT

120204667 123479 E ARUN E DANAMANNA
E NAGA 
LAKSHMAMMA SCNO 01-06-1998 919490542266 Indian OPEN SEAT

311109591 123480
SELINA 
TAWADE

BHARATBHUSHAN 
 TAWADE SUNITA TAWADE SCNO 25-03-2001 919970237909 Indian OPEN SEAT

390600608 123483

PUSHPENDRA 
SINGH 
CHOUHAN BHAWANI SINGH RUPENDRA KANWAR EWNO 21-06-2000 917424847101 Indian OPEN SEAT

411203217 123486 MONIKA A ANANDAN M KANNAMMAL A BCNO 03-11-1999 919791877259 Indian OPEN SEAT

311305175 123487

SANKET 
SUBHASH 
MAHAJAN

SUBHASH 
TULASHIRAM 
MAHAJAN

SUNITA 
PANDHARINATH RAUT BCNO 19-04-2001 919561192654 Indian OPEN SEAT

311009089 123488

MHATRE 
JANHAVI 
DHANANJAY

DHANANJAY 
GOPAL MHATRE PRITI BCNO 11-02-2002 917666575539 Indian OPEN SEAT

200146190 123495 TANNU SURESH KUMAR PUSHPA SCNO 15-02-2001 919958070479 Indian OPEN SEAT

420502621 123496
AJMEERA 
AKHILA AJMEERA JAGAN AJMEERA JAYA STNO 18-02-2001 918688610421 Indian OPEN SEAT

200145139 123497 ADITI HARIT V B HARIT POONAM RANI SCNO 19-10-2000 919818138788 Indian OPEN SEAT

420111271 123499 ANJUM AYEZA MOHD AKRAM ARJUMAN BEGUM BCNO 04-05-2001 917995908454 Indian OPEN SEAT

420135446 123504
SUKKALA 
BALA KRISHNA S RAMA KRISHNA A S SARLA DEVI BCNO 04-08-2002 919441544071 Indian OPEN SEAT
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281004813 123507
FATHIMA 
SANAM S SALEEM S SHAJITHA SALEEM BCNO 23-10-2000 919496267995 Indian OPEN SEAT

170100477 123509
PRANJAL 
MESHRAM

RAJENDRA 
KUMAR 
MESHRAM GEETA MESHRAM SCNO 21-01-1997 917587725840 Indian OPEN SEAT

440713331 123510
BIKRAM 
BAHADUR JAI KARNA JALDHARI DEVI SCNO 05-12-1986 918574385556 Indian OPEN SEAT

120515490 123512

KOPPERA 
SHARON 
BLESSY KOPPERA MOHAN

CHINNA KANDUKUR 
MARY CATHARINE BCNO 09-08-2001 919704213353 Indian OPEN SEAT

120606408 123515
GONDELA 
SUSANNA

GONDELA 
SIMHADRI

GONDELA 
BHAGYAVATHI SCNO 28-11-2001 919492871380 Indian OPEN SEAT

311309000 123516

DEORE 
AKANKSHA 
DNYANESHWA
R

DEORE 
DNYANESHWAR 
DURYODHAN

DEORE BHARATI 
DNYANESHWAR BCNO 12-11-2000 917666931002 Indian OPEN SEAT

270227647 123518
SUGURESH 
PATIL

DEVENDRAPPAGO
UDA PATIL SRIDEVI PATIL BCNO 24-04-2000 919686879897 Indian OPEN SEAT

120102206 123521
BANDAPALLI 
SUSEELA SREE

BANDAPALLI 
SREENIVASA

BANDAPALLI 
RAMANJULAMMA BCNO 13-02-2002 919492413315 Indian OPEN SEAT

270580947 123522 MAHESH ASHOK REKHA STNO 31-03-2000 919945423340 Indian OPEN SEAT

150230114 123531
SAKSHAM 
KUMAR

SURENDRA 
KUMAR KARUNA KANTA BCNO 22-08-2001 919835224627 Indian OPEN SEAT

420129732 123534

NENAVATH 
SANTHOSH 
KUMAR N GOPAL N DHANI BAI STNO 12-12-1999 918309519381 Indian OPEN SEAT

420202105 123541
JAKKULA 
UDAYASINDHU

JAKKULA 
SRINIVASA RAO

BALASANKULA 
UMARANI BCNO 02-03-2001 919492456745 Indian OPEN SEAT

390600962 123554 PALLAV AHARI LOKESH AHARI ARUNA PANDOR STNO 19-12-2000 917023124823 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311124877 123556

NEWARE 
AMOL 
KEWALRAM KEWALRAM GEETA STNO 01-07-1999 919923414510 Indian OPEN SEAT

411304284 123560 SHALINI T TAMIL SELVAN M SANTHA C SCNO 05-01-2001 918056852789 Indian OPEN SEAT

440704321 123564
RANJANA 
YADAV

GULAB CHAND 
YADAV AMBIKA YADAV BCNO 15-06-1998 916394900463 Indian OPEN SEAT

460801447 123568 ARKA NANDI
ANANDA MOHAN 
NANDI INDRANI NANDI GNNO 07-07-2000 918348909889 Indian OPEN SEAT

380400904 123569 BHUMIKA DEEPAK MANJU EWNO 03-03-2000 919814169099 Indian OPEN SEAT

280904580 123571
MUHAMMED 
SAHEED VK

ABDUL GAFOOR 
VK RASHEEDA T BCNO 28-05-2000 917012816708 Indian OPEN SEAT

390317657 123572 KOMAL KAJLA ANIL KAJLA PRAMILA BCNO 02-05-1999 919887537499 Indian OPEN SEAT

420124363 123573

BANOTH 
CHARAN 
KUMAR BANOTH BALU BANOTH JAYA STNO 16-04-1999 917675973283 Indian OPEN SEAT

320105022 123574

THEMCHUILA 
SHOKWUNGN
AO

G G SON 
SHOKWUNGNAO

SINGMI 
SHOKWUNGNAO STNO 14-04-1998 918258901571 Indian OPEN SEAT

160108328 123577
AMANDEEP 
KAUR JARNAIL SINGH KARAMJEET KAUR GNNO 15-09-1999 919467801571 Indian OPEN SEAT

260304794 123578 SNEHA PRIYA
NAGENDRA 
PANDIT NUTAN PANDIT BCNO 10-01-2000 919473099208 Indian OPEN SEAT

120500534 123579
VIRUTHAMBIG
AI M

MURUGANANDH
AM P DHANALAKSHMI M BCNO 17-06-2001 919705733570 Indian OPEN SEAT

200133100 123581 PRIYAL GUPTA RAJESH GUPTA SEEMA GUPTA GNNO 06-04-2001 918470003004 Indian OPEN SEAT

420115489 123582
FARAH 
AFREEN MOHD FAREED YOUSUF RIZWANA BCNO 06-10-1998 917989673171 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420102767 123585
JANARDHAN 
KEERTHI

JANARDHAN 
SRINIVAS JANARDHAN SUJATHA BCNO 28-08-2001 919490015214 Indian OPEN SEAT

390314029 123588
MANOJ 
RATHODIYA

HEMRAJ 
RATHODIYA NARMADA DEVI SCNO 06-09-2002 919252413971 Indian OPEN SEAT

120509262 123591
BATHULA 
ANUSHA ROY

BATHULA 
VENKATA DURGA 
RAO BATHULA DURGA BCNO 04-05-2000 918919028093 Indian OPEN SEAT

120611004 123602
MUDADLA V L 
DEDEEPYA

MUDADLA 
APPALANAIDU

MUDADLA 
GANGABHAVANI BCNO 28-10-2000 918919784892 Indian OPEN SEAT

420201116 123605
POTHUGANTI 
SHISHIRA

POTHUGANTI 
SRIDHAR

POTHUGANTI 
SOWMYA BCNO 17-08-1999 919440020393 Indian OPEN SEAT

420127274 123607
DASARI 
SATHWIKA SRI DASARI SRINIVAS DASARI PADMA SCNO 15-03-2001 919959268687 Indian OPEN SEAT

311310926 123612

SHUBHAM 
HEMSING 
RATHOD HEMSING KAMAL BCNO 10-10-1998 919405124690 Indian OPEN SEAT

220702199 123619

KER YESHA 
VIRENDRASIN
H

KER 
VIRENDRASINH 
DUNGARBHA

KER SANGITABEN 
VIRENDRASINH BCNO 06-03-2002 919824832352 Indian OPEN SEAT

200126232 123620 RAKESH SINGH TEJ SINGH INDRA WATI SCNO 05-01-2000 918860343574 Indian OPEN SEAT

420122255 123622

BALARAM 
NAYAK 
KUNSOTH YADA NAYAK VIMALA STNO 18-09-1999 919441011195 Indian OPEN SEAT

410901756 123627 NIVETHA S SITHURAJ N KAVITHA S BCNO 05-09-2000 919751188260 Indian OPEN SEAT

410112516 123629

NITHIYASHREE 
SURESHKUMA
R S SURESHKUMAR S BHAVANI BCNO 08-05-2001 918778227681 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420300575 123633
PATI NIKHILA 
REDDY

PATI NARSI 
REDDY PATI PADMA EWNO 21-12-2000 919603728499 Indian OPEN SEAT

460601640 123634
BARKHA 
KUMARI RAM BAHADUR SAVITRI SCNO 08-07-1997 916291860145 Indian OPEN SEAT

220111766 123638

GOSWAMI 
DIVYA 
HARESHBHAI HARESHBHAI VARSHABEN BCNO 25-02-2001 919429085417 Indian OPEN SEAT

410906829 123639 RITU SHREE M

MOHANA 
SARAVANA 
SRIDHAR T THENMOZHI M BCNO 02-07-1998 919361261293 Indian OPEN SEAT

420119144 123643
THONDUPALLY 
 MADHURI

THONDUPALLY 
GANESH SHARMA

THONDUPALLY 
BHAGYA LAKSHMI GNNO 31-05-1999 919912053496 Indian OPEN SEAT

270236596 123646
MANU K 
BANGER

KANNAPPA B 
BANGER JAYAMMA K BANGER STNO 22-03-1999 919632341563 Indian OPEN SEAT

420500608 123649
POLATI SAI 
VARUN RAO

POLATI SRIDHAR 
RAO POLATI SARITHA EWNO 13-06-2002 919849972289 Indian OPEN SEAT

450105769 123650

YOGENDRA 
KUMAR 
SOLIYAL PRATAP RAM GEETA DEVI SCNO 05-01-1994 917534042626 Indian OPEN SEAT

270232199 123651
SHAILAJA 
GODARA

AMARARAM 
GODARA SUMAN GODARA BCNO 13-12-2000 919001952303 Indian OPEN SEAT

120403906 123652 KEERTHI SRI K KUMAR K KOMATHI K BCNO 04-02-2001 918686262608 Indian OPEN SEAT

360702794 123655
ARABINDA 
URMA

GOKUL CHANDRA 
URMA JAYANTI MAHANAND SCNO 28-06-1993 918249849962 Indian OPEN SEAT

420505105 123664

LAKAVATH 
NAVYASREE 
NAYAK

LAKAVATH 
THIRUPATHI BHUKYA SARITHA STNO 15-03-2001 919848911894 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390324215 123669
SATYAM 
KUMAR KHANTAR RAJAK RUBI KUMARI SCNO 04-12-1999 918739849946 Indian OPEN SEAT

390330638 123670 ANKIT BAIRWA
NAWAL KISHOR 
BAIRWA SURAJ DEVI SCNO 06-03-2002 919636580643 Indian OPEN SEAT

420116434 123671 EERLA LOHITH RAJENDER SNEHALATHA BCNO 14-04-2002 919701171333 Indian OPEN SEAT

420121810 123675
AYUSHI 
AGARWAL

SANTOSH 
AGARWAL KIRTI AGARWAL GNNO 23-01-2002 919182700715 Indian OPEN SEAT

120300357 123679 DASARI BALAJI
DASARI 
VENKATESWARLU

DASARI SWARNA 
LATHA BCNO 04-08-2000 917048180784 Indian OPEN SEAT

390400082 123689
MUKESH 
PRAJAPAT

HIRA LAL 
PRAJAPAT SANTOSH PRAJAPAT BCNO 04-08-2000 917665965333 Indian OPEN SEAT

270220071 123690
YASHASWINI 
A N

NANJUNDAPPA A 
C JAGADAMBA K R BCNO 10-08-2000 919482745551 Indian OPEN SEAT

270202466 123694
SHIVANAND 
PATIL MAHESH PATIL LAXMI BCNO 26-12-1999 917899404822 Indian OPEN SEAT

220104589 123696
SUYASHA 
SATAPATHY

SUBRAT KUMAR 
SATAPATHY SASMITA SATAPATHY GNNO 31-08-2000 919329029663 Indian OPEN SEAT

440302854 123700 SHWETA MANI RAM NAMRATA SCNO 05-09-1998 918126805528 Indian OPEN SEAT

390410395 123701 MANSI

MURLI 
MANOHAR 
RAMANI KANTA SCNO 05-02-1999 919660618691 Indian OPEN SEAT

441107675 123705
RICHA 
SHARMA SATISH SHARMA GITA SHARMA EWNO 14-03-1992 919918889854 Indian OPEN SEAT

420118320 123710 ADE SATHISH ADE HARI ADE POOLI BAI STNO 10-10-2000 919550521665 Indian OPEN SEAT

411201300 123724
NITHISHMOHA
N M MURUGESAN U DEVASENA A BCNO 26-08-2000 919442292741 Indian OPEN SEAT

200112080 123727 IFFAT AFREEN
ATIQ AHMED 
KHAN FAUZIA KHAN GNNO 01-08-1997 917291824782 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270237934 123728 ANUSHA C
L R 
CHANDRASHEKAR SOWMYA C GNNO 10-12-1999 918310890425 Indian OPEN SEAT

300109940 123731 LEHAR YADAV S K YADAV MALTI YADAV SCNO 25-01-1999 918319772584 Indian OPEN SEAT

410607381 123738 PREETHI R RAMANATHAN R HEMALATHA R GNNO 12-03-2001 919487391755 Indian OPEN SEAT

420201318 123739
JADHAV 
RENUKA DEVI

JADHAV BHOJJU 
NAIK JADHAV VIJAYA LAXMI STNO 06-08-2000 918688719826 Indian OPEN SEAT

390512432 123749
VIJAYA 
SHARMA SANJAY SHARMA ANIMA SHARMA GNNO 27-06-1998 919649432896 Indian OPEN SEAT

440905079 123751 MUKUL RAI SUBHASH CHAND TARA DEVI SCNO 05-07-2000 919358406275 Indian OPEN SEAT

311401338 123755
TANMAY 
DHAGE

CHANGDEO 
VITHOBA DHAGE SUNITA DHAGE BCNO 14-02-2001 918788701795 Indian OPEN SEAT

310304683 123758
CHIRAYUSH 
ANIL NIKOSE ANIL NIKOSE JYOTSNA NIKOSE SCNO 15-10-2000 919421526855 Indian OPEN SEAT

300303616 123761
DIVYANSH 
SONI PRAHLAD SONI ANTIMA SONI BCNO 03-04-2000 918989459927 Indian OPEN SEAT

460816225 123765 JAWERIA SANA
MD KAMRAN 
KHAN RANI KHAN GNNO 12-03-1998 917739679684 Indian OPEN SEAT

270204031 123766
AJAYKUMAR F 
KURAHATTI

FAKKEERAPPA V 
KURAHATTI

JAYASHREE F 
KURAHATTI BCNO 22-03-2000 918050188514 Indian OPEN SEAT

420118884 123769

SHAIK 
SUMAIYAH 
SIDDIQUA 
SHAIK SHAIK SAYEED MIRZA SAHBA WASE BCNO 19-07-2001 919494241028 Indian OPEN SEAT

420114441 123771
MALLOJJALA 
TEJASWINI

MALLOJJALA 
SATYANARAYANA 
SHARMA MALLOJJALA VANAJA GNNO 03-03-2002 917981450857 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420131805 123777
TANVEER 
ANJUM

MD SHAMEEM 
AHMED KHAISER BEGUM BCNO 04-08-2002 919848620737 Indian OPEN SEAT

140201600 123781
LITSUWE 
THERIEH THEJA THERIEH MEZIVOLU T THERIEH STNO 22-04-2001 916009346987 Indian OPEN SEAT

410802193 123782
CHARULATHA 
K KUMAR S KUMARIKAMALA K BCNO 03-10-2001 919840925115 Indian OPEN SEAT

120506551 123787
SAYYED 
MANSOOR ALI SAYYED JILANI

SAYYED MAHABOOB 
JAN GNNO 15-01-2000 919381011657 Indian OPEN SEAT

390360454 123788
ANTIMA 
DAYAMA

DEEPARAM 
VERMA GEETA DEVI SCNO 31-07-2000 917688830413 Indian OPEN SEAT

410106420 123789 SHARANYA M MATHI P VIJAYARANI M GNNO 06-03-2000 919841504474 Indian OPEN SEAT

390506019 123792 DIMPLE SINGH MOHAN SINGH MEENA SCNO 14-12-2000 09990242273 Indian OPEN SEAT

220400636 123799
SHARMA 
NISHANT

SHARMA 
HRADESHKUMAR SHARMA KARUNA GNNO 24-04-2000 919427011413 Indian OPEN SEAT

270210118 123801

SHABBIR 
HUSSAIN 
SAHERWALA

HUSSAIN ABBAS 
SAHERWALA

RASHIDA HUSSAIN 
SAHERWALA BCNO 27-08-2000 919845132655 Indian OPEN SEAT

420122675 123802
BAIRA 
SIDDHARTHA BAIRA ILAIAH BAIRA HIMA BCNO 24-03-1998 916304048545 Indian OPEN SEAT

280808620 123803
SHAHANA 
SHERIN PK LATHEEF P K SULAIKHA BCNO 16-06-2000 918921884783 Indian OPEN SEAT

270401594 123805
VIJAYALAKSH
MI G KAMBALI

GURUPADAPPA B 
KAMBALI ARUNA G KAMBALI BCNO 07-07-2000 919611148596 Indian OPEN SEAT

310801538 123807
PATIL MILIND 
MAHADEV MAHADEV MANISHA GNNO 18-03-2001 919021188652 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270503144 123812
AKASH 
HOSALLI

MALLAPPA 
HOSALLI NARSAMMA HOSALLI STNO 18-11-2000 918970338938 Indian OPEN SEAT

281203330 123815 SARIGA DEVI C CHINNAIYAN K ANBARASI  R BCNO 19-08-2000 919442672228 Indian OPEN SEAT

120406041 123818 SYED SUHANA SYED TAJUDDIN SYED HASEENA EWNO 12-02-2001 918897624566 Indian OPEN SEAT

281202145 123821
DEBESH D 
RAJO

DINESH ANTON 
JOSHUA S DEBBY J BCNO 16-02-2001 919443724571 Indian OPEN SEAT

270229236 123824 SHRUTHI RAJASHEKAR K SUNANDA K BCNO 08-02-2000 919620296804 Indian OPEN SEAT

311013146 123834 PUNYA NAGDA BHAVESH NAGDA VAISHALI NAGDA GNNO 11-02-2001 918080508060 Indian OPEN SEAT

120600171 123838

AKA 
RAMAKRISHN
A D 
PRASHANTH

AKA 
VEERABHADRA 
RAO

AKA GYANA PRASUNA 
DEVI GNNO 30-12-2000 919491756058 Indian OPEN SEAT

410123867 123840 AKSHAYA M H HIMAKAR M GEETHA K BCNO 09-09-2001 919840553767 Indian OPEN SEAT

200147111 123848
TANYA 
CHAUDHARY

MANOJ KUMAR 
CHAUDHARY ANITA CHAUDHARY SCNO 30-06-2001 918527714518 Indian OPEN SEAT

130100938 123849
PHANCHA 
WANGSU

LANKHAM 
WANGSU

CHALIK PANKA 
WANGSU STNO 01-08-2001 918974375565 Indian OPEN SEAT

390308464 123851
ABIRAMI 
VAISHNO DEVI K MARIAPPAN M BOOMI RANI BCNO 21-01-2001 917987425284 Indian OPEN SEAT

280707712 123852
JEEVA 
CHRISTY V VARGHESE G REENA EWNO 28-08-1999 916238913828 Indian OPEN SEAT

120402235 123855
B BHAVYA SRI 
KRISHNA

BUSSUGARI 
MURALI KRISHNA SETTY THULASAMMA BCNO 12-03-2001 919440076703 Indian OPEN SEAT

390349959 123857
CHAND KIRAN 
LAMBA ROHITASH LAMBA GANGA DEVI BCNO 01-07-1998 918114468359 Indian OPEN SEAT

Page 3238 of 7016



LIST FOR EIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR STRAY VACANCY UG 2019 (OPEN SEAT)
Rollno Rank Name FatherName MotherName CandCat Dob mobileNo Nationality AppliedCounselling

390324962 123858
YESWIN 
MEENA VIKAS MEENA RITA STNO 05-11-1999 918432659921 Indian OPEN SEAT

300201752 123867

KOMAL 
SUBHASH 
SONWANE

SUBHASH 
RAMBHAU 
SONWANE VANMALA SONWANE SCNO 01-01-2001 919131098327 Indian OPEN SEAT

390507528 123869

PAWAR PINAL 
MAHENDRASI
NGH

MAHENDRASING
H PAWAR SANGEETA BCNO 20-09-1998 918505057590 Indian OPEN SEAT

281100496 123873 AGHOSH B S BABU BINDHU A SCNO 27-01-2000 919633904241 Indian OPEN SEAT

460906029 123878 SANDIP DAS
GOPAL CHANDRA 
DAS GITA DAS SCNO 03-06-2001 918167743075 Indian OPEN SEAT

420110929 123882
BESTHA 
SRAVANI

BESTHA 
MALLIKARJUNA BESTHA KRISHAVENI BCNO 05-10-1999 918328545716 Indian OPEN SEAT

390513774 123885 SUMAN KALAL
DHARMICHAND 
KALAL SHARDA DEVI BCNO 24-08-2000 916378049914 Indian OPEN SEAT

310205306 123891

BHARSAKALE 
KOMAL 
MAHESH MAHESH KANCHAN BCNO 26-08-2000 919423445274 Indian OPEN SEAT

120504047 123893

VELPULA SRI 
NAVYA 
TEJASWINI

VELPULA 
SRINIVASA RAO

VELPULA VENKATA 
LAKSHMI SCNO 12-06-2001 918367779221 Indian OPEN SEAT

390600410 123904
ABHINAV 
TOSHNIWAL

JAI PRAKASH 
TOSHNIWAL

KOSHALIYA 
TOSHNIWAL GNNO 08-09-2000 919636914021 Indian OPEN SEAT

410602150 123915 A ASHIF KHAN
S ASHRAF ALI 
KHAN N JEELAN BANU BCNO 28-04-2002 919443160371 Indian OPEN SEAT

380301288 123917
MANJOT 
SINGH MANJIT SINGH DALJIT KAUR SCNO 25-09-2000 918437445556 Indian OPEN SEAT

410106447 123918
SREE RAKSHA 
C

S B 
CHOKKALINGAM G S SUMATHI BCNO 04-06-2002 919443472050 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311111296 123922
GAURI 
YENURKAR VINOD YENURKAR SNEHA YENURKAR BCNO 10-05-2001 917666134982 Indian OPEN SEAT

281200083 123926 ASLAM K A ALAVIKUTTY K M KAMARUNNISA V K BCNO 08-08-1999 919947484975 Indian OPEN SEAT

160101632 123928 ANKUSH RAJINDER SINGH MANJEET KUMARI SCNO 18-01-2000 918264107881 Indian OPEN SEAT
300102360 123932 ANJALI JAIN SANJEEV JAIN SHWETA JAIN GNNO 25-04-2000 916263234922 Indian OPEN SEAT

440701565 123942
SHIVAM 
MAURYA

AWADHESH 
MAURYA VIJAY KUMARI BCNO 26-01-2000 918948108688 Indian OPEN SEAT

200120038 123948
ASHVANI 
KUMAR DINESH KUMAR RAJESHWARI SCNO 15-04-1996 919799505247 Indian OPEN SEAT

270303469 123951
ROHAN R 
VERNEKAR RAJU S VERNEKAR RESHMA R VERNEKAR BCNO 14-11-1999 919535518681 Indian OPEN SEAT

281103297 123958
R S ROSHAN 
ROY

KANAKARAJ 
RUSSEL RAJ

SHAKKEELA RUSSEL 
RAJ GNNO 07-09-2000 919895159507 Indian OPEN SEAT

440207653 123960
SHUBHAM 
YADAV

ABHIMANYU 
YADAV SUMAN YADAV SCNO 22-05-2000 918126666802 Indian OPEN SEAT

280813921 123964
NIYA NAHAN 
K P

MOHAMMED 
ABDURAHMAN 
NASSIR K P SHAHANAS A K BCNO 29-04-1999 919846943232 Indian OPEN SEAT

311113264 123970

SHAHEEN 
ANJUM 
PATHAN

SAMSHERKHAN 
PATHAN

APSARI ANJUM 
PATHAN GNNO 22-09-2000 919850411134 Indian OPEN SEAT

120501100 123971
SINGAVARAPU 
 SUSHMA

SINGAVARAPU 
MURALI KISHORE

KARE SEETA MAHA 
LAKSHMI SCNO 01-12-2000 917893866698 Indian OPEN SEAT

460602896 123974
HARSH 
BHUTRA

NIRMAL KUMAR 
BHUTRA SUNITA BHUTRA GNNO 12-04-2000 919883422434 Indian OPEN SEAT

440806483 123975 POONAM GYAN SINGH SUMITRA DEVI BCNO 11-07-1996 919983275349 Indian OPEN SEAT

220702670 123987

SHEKHALIYA 
KANAN 
DHIRAJLAL

SHEKHALIYA 
DHIRAJLAL SHEKHALIYA HANSA GNNO 16-11-2000 919825784270 Indian OPEN SEAT
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440814599 123992
ARUSHI 
VERMA RAKESH KUMAR SUDHA VERMA SCNO 07-02-1999 918960872661 Indian OPEN SEAT

420104885 124005
GOPIREDDY 
SHRIYA REDDY

GOPIREDDY 
SRIDHAR REDDY

GOPIREDDY SWETHA 
REDDY GNNO 25-10-2002 919885600079 Indian OPEN SEAT

390328758 124017 RAHUL GUPTA
BASANT KUMAR 
GUPTA MADHU GUPTA GNNO 23-11-2000 919530243551 Indian OPEN SEAT

200149462 124028 AZAZ AHMAD ABBAS ALI AMINA KHATOON BCNO 18-06-1999 917454807913 Indian OPEN SEAT

460826547 124031
SHANTOSHRI 
PATAR

TAPAN KUMAR 
PATAR BHARATI PATAR SCNO 21-05-1999 919007908426 Indian OPEN SEAT

270705311 124038
KUMKUM 
PATEL H M

MADHU PATEL B 
R ANITHA D P BCNO 08-10-2001 919448178634 Indian OPEN SEAT

410700500 124041
MANEESHA 
KUMARI B

BHAGAVATHI 
PERUMAL PILLAI K AKILA S GNNO 20-03-2001 919367521361 Indian OPEN SEAT

160108494 124043
DAMANPREET 
KAUR GURDEEP SINGH DAVINDER KAUR GNNO 26-11-2001 919592552037 Indian OPEN SEAT

311117514 124055

DUBEY 
SANDESH 
SANJAY SANJAY DUBEY

SHARDA SANJAY 
DUBEY EWNO 13-08-2001 917620301699 Indian OPEN SEAT

280306747 124063
CIRIL PAUL 
JOSY JOSY JOSEPH SUNITHA JOSY GNNO 26-09-2000 919746308703 Indian OPEN SEAT

440106522 124064
PRANJAL 
GUPTA SANJAY GUPTA MONIKA GUPTA GNNO 14-01-2001 919760006084 Indian OPEN SEAT

410209855 124068
SABARI 
SRINIVAS R RAMESH TS SHARADHA N EWNO 16-11-2000 919894429593 Indian OPEN SEAT

200146033 124070 ANJALI GOEL ASHISH GOEL MADHU GOEL GNNO 01-06-2000 919315411343 Indian OPEN SEAT

411401090 124073 JAGAN M K MANIRAJ V KANCHANA M BCNO 24-10-2001
828572005452
48 Indian OPEN SEAT

280600032 124075 BINSHA R RAJEEV F SABEELA BEEVI S BCNO 22-03-2001 916235163456 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311004852 124079

RABIYA 
RAFIQUE 
TISEKAR RAFIQUE TISEKAR SADAF TISEKAR EWNO 30-09-1999 919892955610 Indian OPEN SEAT

170301401 124085
SANKET 
GIDODA MURIT GIDODA VANDANA GIDODA SCNO 24-12-2001 919753269961 Indian OPEN SEAT

410118787 124087
MASILAMANI 
K

KALIYAMOORTHY 
S REVATHI K BCNO 26-08-2001 919442941861 Indian OPEN SEAT

390502217 124096
ANANYA 
SINGH AJAY PAL SINGH RAJNI BALA SCNO 05-02-2001 919416486107 Indian OPEN SEAT

310201252 124100
BILALA VIRAJ 
VIJAY VIJAY PREETI GNNO 29-07-2001 919422160770 Indian OPEN SEAT

300305837 124109 AKANSHA SEN AJAY SEN INDU SEN BCNO 18-07-1999 919827095999 Indian OPEN SEAT

380201483 124118
TANUJ 
KUMARI VIJENDRA SINGH REKHA DEVI GNNO 01-07-2001 919914238077 Indian OPEN SEAT

150227179 124124 ABHAY ANAND
DEVENDRA 
GUPTA RENU DEVI BCNO 23-09-1998 917979874138 Indian OPEN SEAT

270223888 124132 POOJA J JAYANNA D SUJATHA H SCNO 05-05-2001 919880504161 Indian OPEN SEAT

200100448 124147 ABHAY
MAHABIR 
PRASAD SARITA GNNO 25-10-2001 918527328840 Indian OPEN SEAT

440402152 124150
SRISHTI 
MITTAL

PAWAN KUMAR 
MITTAL SUNITA MITTAL GNNO 09-09-1999 918527398032 Indian OPEN SEAT

441106518 124152
CHANDRA 
SHEKHAR OM PRAKASH MANJU DEVI SCNO 07-10-2001 917084693931 Indian OPEN SEAT

220701604 124159
KARIA 
RUSHIRAJ SANJAYBHAI FALGUNIBEN GNNO 02-06-2001 917972755855 Indian OPEN SEAT

300311794 124161 ANKITA SONI MUKESH SONI KRISHNA SONI BCNO 14-02-2001 919691560940 Indian OPEN SEAT

311110765 124162
TANAYA 
BHANDARKAR

SURENDRA 
BHANDARKAR

ARCHANA 
BHANDARKAR BCNO 24-11-2000 919028123211 Indian OPEN SEAT

230104384 124164 AAYUSHI RAJ KUMAR MONIKA EWNO 12-04-2000 919996438088 Indian OPEN SEAT
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230101838 124165
KANAK 
KHATANA

LT ADESH 
KUMAR KHATANA ANITA KHATANA BCNO 18-07-2002 919718594125 Indian OPEN SEAT

200146540 124169
ABHISHEK 
KHATRI DHARAM PAL RAJ RANI GNNO 15-09-1999 919582783169 Indian OPEN SEAT

270200934 124173
SIDDHARTH 
JOSHI

PRASAD 
PRABHAKAR 
JOSHI

ARCHANA PRASAD 
JOSHI GNNO 07-07-2001 919845892588 Indian OPEN SEAT

281210253 124177
MEENAKSHY 
A MENON ANILKUMAR B K SANDHYA GNNO 14-02-2001 918547078426 Indian OPEN SEAT

441108340 124178
VIVEK KUMAR 
GOND ANIRUDH GOND SUNITA DEVI SCNO 30-01-2000 917394084704 Indian OPEN SEAT

220902652 124180

DERAI 
KESHAV 
CHANDRAKAN
T

DERAI 
CHANDRAKANT HEMABEN DERAI GNNO 18-04-2002 919429027799 Indian OPEN SEAT

390330225 124187
KOUSHLAYA 
SAINI

PAWAN KUMAR 
SAINI LALITA SAINI BCNO 12-07-2001 919358368892 Indian OPEN SEAT

200107925 124189 MANSI DAHIYA VIJAY PAL DAHIYA NEETU DAHIYA GNNO 22-01-2001 919667516624 Indian OPEN SEAT

410100968 124195
ASHUTOSH A 
M A S MANOJ A M MADHU GNNO 03-12-2001 919789064520 Indian OPEN SEAT

440507180 124196 SPRIHA SINGH
SHAILENDRA 
PRATAP SINGH PREMLATA SINGH GNNO 28-09-2000

288094152828
80 Indian OPEN SEAT

440902981 124202
SHREYA 
AGARWAL

SHISHIR 
AGARWAL JAYA AGARWAL GNNO 05-04-2001

343398716944
45 Indian OPEN SEAT

270801386 124207
PRARTHANA S 
N NAGARAJU JAYAMALA R GNNO 11-09-2001 919148580677 Indian OPEN SEAT

281201437 124208 NIMISHA V M MOHANAN V G JAYA V M BCNO 06-01-2000 919967530468 Indian OPEN SEAT

311519335 124213
SAVALIYA 
PREXABEN SHANTILAL VILASBEN GNNO 28-09-2000 918780275099 Indian OPEN SEAT
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281203744 124217 RINU R K P RAGHAVAN SUDHA M S SCNO 18-06-2001 919447357201 Indian OPEN SEAT

460825937 124218
ABHISEK 
MAITY JAYANTA MAITY NAMITA MAITY GNNO 01-01-1998 917478837144 Indian OPEN SEAT

311010715 124222
NIMANSHU 
JAIN NIRMAL JAIN VINITA JAIN GNNO 28-10-2000 918329624575 Indian OPEN SEAT

200145117 124226 RANJEET RAMESH KUMAR SAVITA SCNO 26-11-2000 917217644724 Indian OPEN SEAT

260308502 124238
PANKHURI 
KUMARI

PRAFULLA 
KUMAR 
CHOURASIA KARUNA KUMARI BCNO 15-08-2002 919798644082 Indian OPEN SEAT

280703718 124245
ANNA MARIA 
LUKOSE ASSI M LUKOSE MINI SEBASTIAN GNNO 15-02-2001

116194474211
61 Indian OPEN SEAT

420132994 124247
NANAPU 
YOGESHWAR

NANAPU 
NAGARAJU NANAPU SUSHEELA BCNO 07-06-2002 917569935734 Indian OPEN SEAT

240201957 124250
PRIYANKA 
THAKUR

DEVI CHAND 
THAKUR MEENA THAKUR GNNO 31-05-2001 919418024803 Indian OPEN SEAT

200100627 124252
ANCHAL 
MAURYA SUNIL KUMAR BHATERI DEVI SCNO 05-10-2001 919728592323 Indian OPEN SEAT

281203001 124254
APARNA 
GOPAL GOPALAN U K SUNITHA V R BCNO 12-10-2000 919961297752 Indian OPEN SEAT

280907082 124257 ASHIF ALI P T P T ASHRAF SUNEERA BCNO 28-03-1999 919037715160 Indian OPEN SEAT

311014958 124260

KELVIN 
SAMUEL 
JOSEPH

SAMUEL JOHN 
JOSEPH UNISE SAMUEL JOSEPH GNNO 30-10-2000 919967587159 Indian OPEN SEAT

220601873 124263

PANDYA 
HARDIKKUMA
R PIRABHAI PIRABHAI MENABEN SCNO 30-06-2001 916355123322 Indian OPEN SEAT

410121257 124280 SHRIRAAM R RAJENDRAN T KALAISELVI V GNNO 08-04-2002 919489686533 Indian OPEN SEAT

420111015 124288
GOLLENA 
DEEKSHITHA

GOLLENA 
VENUGOPAL

ERLAPURNA 
RATNAMALA BCNO 13-04-2000

496099590049
60 Indian OPEN SEAT
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310903461 124291

PATHAN 
ALTAFKHAN 
IKBALKHAN

IKBALKHAN 
PATHAN TABSUM STNO 16-12-2001 918208558104 Indian OPEN SEAT

411407308 124307 THIRISHA P
PURUSHOTHAMA
N MALATHY BCNO 21-12-2000 919486845593 Indian OPEN SEAT

150213760 124314
JITENDRA 
CHAUDHARY

DILIP 
CHAUDHARY PRAMILA DEVI STNO 16-08-1994 919660707538 Indian OPEN SEAT

270301640 124315 THEJASWI Y K
KRISHNAMURTHI 
Y H LATHAMANI A A BCNO 14-09-2001 917760132538 Indian OPEN SEAT

420126287 124320
VALLAPUDASU 
 SATWIKA

V RAM 
CHANDRAIAH V SAILAJA BCNO 04-04-2002 919704173720 Indian OPEN SEAT

270233151 124324
YASHASHWINI 
P V

P C 
VENKATAMUNEP
PA BRAMARAMBIKA K SCNO 03-07-2001 919164670432 Indian OPEN SEAT

120504122 124325
GURRAM 
VIJITHA RANI

GURRAM 
SRIDHAR

GURRAM 
MOUNESHWARI DEVI BCNO 30-06-2000 919347934884 Indian OPEN SEAT

420505435 124326
ORUGANTI 
SRIKANTH

ORUGANTI 
SRINIVAS ORUGANTI VIJAYA BCNO 21-02-2000 919505359613 Indian OPEN SEAT

410801858 124336 ROJASREE S SELVAKUMAR R JOTHIMANI S BCNO 27-10-2000 919942762456 Indian OPEN SEAT
411400499 124337 RANJALI M N NETHAJI S KALAI SELVI N GNNO 21-11-2000 919443308903 Indian OPEN SEAT

300402816 124344
YOGESH 
YADAV DINESH YADAV USHA YADAV BCNO 17-06-2001 916263706218 Indian OPEN SEAT

280702779 124354 AJITH S SURENDRAN SINDHU SCNO 21-11-1998 917510472037 Indian OPEN SEAT

120510342 124355
VIPPARLA 
LAKSHMAIAH

VIPPARLA 
PITCHAIAH

VIPPARLA 
KOTESWARAMMA SCNO 03-02-2001 917729026024 Indian OPEN SEAT

320104990 124359
KHOISNAM 
BIDYALAXMI

KH IBOTOMBI 
SINGH KH ANANDI DEVI BCNO 10-03-1999 919366281206 Indian OPEN SEAT

120106020 124362 SHAIK ASLAM
SHAIK ABDUL 
KALAM SHAIK MAHABOOB BEE BCNO 26-01-1997 918790089241 Indian OPEN SEAT

420134605 124367
NAGAMALLA 
SOWMYA

NAGAMALLA 
SRINIVAS NAGAMALLA MADHAVI GNNO 29-06-2000 919701071120 Indian OPEN SEAT
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440203583 124368
HARSHA 
SINGH

SHYAM 
NARAYAN SINGH SAROJ SINGH GNNO 05-06-1995 918423311436 Indian OPEN SEAT

410113676 124371
SHANMUGA 
PRIYYA D DHAYARATHAN E MANGAYARKARASI M SCNO 02-09-2002 918148808676 Indian OPEN SEAT

120404368 124378
KAMBALLA 
HARIKA

KAMBALLA 
ANANDA KAPPALA ANURADHA BCNO 16-07-2001 919491844248 Indian OPEN SEAT

420138335 124380

MAALE 
MANICHANDA
NA

MAALE 
SANTHOSHI MAALE RAVI KUMAR BCNO 04-04-2001 918639685336 Indian OPEN SEAT

270241870 124389
AKANKSHA 
RANI

SHAILENDRA 
KUMAR SHEFALIKA KUMARI GNNO 23-09-2002 919008301820 Indian OPEN SEAT

410903717 124392 JAYVARSHA B V BASKARAN A SUNDARAMBAL GNNO 03-11-2000 919865065911 Indian OPEN SEAT

420400326 124395
VIPPALAPALLY 
SHAINI

VIPPALAPALLY 
VAJRA LINGAM

VIPPALAPALLY 
PARWATHI BCNO 28-05-2002 919010820900 Indian OPEN SEAT

270221722 124396 ARYA S SHIVAPRASAD V MAMATHA P N GNNO 19-01-1996 919686439560 Indian OPEN SEAT

311114504 124398

RAJSHREE 
SUDHAKAR 
THOOL

SUDHAKAR 
THOOL MANDA THOOL SCNO 29-01-1999 918888170660 Indian OPEN SEAT

411402236 124408 AISHWARYA E ETHIRAJULU R THULASI RANI S R BCNO 08-09-2000 918098374285 Indian OPEN SEAT

311210274 124410

RANJWE 
KOMAL 
VAIJANATH VAIJANATH SHIVNANDA BCNO 23-06-1999 917775019091 Indian OPEN SEAT

420117303 124414
KEERTHI J 
MALLYA

JAYARAMA U 
MALLYA LAKSHMI J MALLYA GNNO 18-06-2001 919989202031 NRI OPEN SEAT

270217617 124415
SUGALI 
KARTHIK NAIK

SUGALI BABE 
NAIK

SUGALI PADMAVATHI 
BAI STNO 20-04-2001 919441823510 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420133716 124417
GUGULOTHU 
VIKRAM

GUGULOTHU 
JHON GUGULOTHU GEETHA STNO 25-12-1997 917013263526 Indian OPEN SEAT

420501316 124419
MADDURI 
SNEHA

MADDURI 
NARAYANA MADDURI UMA SCNO 12-09-1997 919989775986 Indian OPEN SEAT

450100246 124421
SHUBHANGI 
RAWAT

AJAY SINGH 
RAWAT MANJU RAWAT GNNO 25-01-1999 919897965783 Indian OPEN SEAT

410609602 124426
GANGADHARA
N G S GUNASEKARAN P RENUKA BCNO 13-10-2001 919865434222 Indian OPEN SEAT

320100887 124428 KH HAVEINAI CH KHAZI V THONAI STNO 13-05-1998 917085378468 Indian OPEN SEAT

120501667 124429

GIDLA 
BLESSON 
NIHAL RAJU GIDLA RAJU ANITHA SCNO 03-06-2000 919701356250 Indian OPEN SEAT

410104218 124430 KAVIYASELVI V VENUGOPAL D CHITRA V BCNO 29-04-2001 917010508197 Indian OPEN SEAT

220200481 124431
BHARGAV 
THAKKAR HARIKRUSHNA MEENABEN EWNO 22-01-2001 918690330787 Indian OPEN SEAT

280710295 124436 SAJINA V

A 
VENKADESWARA
N MARIAM BEEVI K S BCNO 24-05-1998 919037764546 Indian OPEN SEAT

311402195 124438
SHAIKH 
MASUD ALAM YUSUF ALI MASUDA SHAIKH GNNO 08-08-1998 918080422127 Indian OPEN SEAT

270220738 124444
VEDASHREE 
RAJESH RAJESH S ANITHA RAJESH BCNO 14-08-2001 919341272614 Indian OPEN SEAT

120202291 124448
SHAIK 
MUBEEN SHAIK MEERAVALI SHAIK MAHABOOB BEE BCNO 16-02-2002 919440247957 Indian OPEN SEAT

420123820 124450
GANDLA SAI 
CHIKITHA

GANDLA 
MALLAIAH SWARUPA BCNO 11-07-2001 919666040221 Indian OPEN SEAT

120107216 124454
BARRE 
ABHILASH BARRE ADAM DAYALA VIJAYABHANU SCNO 18-08-2000 917093260234 Indian OPEN SEAT

420121292 124457 K RAHUL NAIK K RAJU NAIK K LAXMI STNO 13-08-1998 919381418661 Indian OPEN SEAT
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450103220 124463
AVANTIKA 
TOMAR RAJESH TOMAR BIMLA TOMAR STNO 10-01-2000 919368656679 Indian OPEN SEAT

270233573 124464 YUKTHA S
SACHIDANANDA 
MURTHY B N BABITHA R N GNNO 19-06-2000 919845565765 Indian OPEN SEAT

270237826 124470
S SHANMUGA 
PRIYA

V SENTHIL 
KUMAR S SHENBAGA LAKSHMI GNNO 05-01-2001 919449037183 Indian OPEN SEAT

280911889 124471
KRISHNAPRIYA 
 M

UNNIKRISHNAN 
M JISHA T SCNO 08-06-2000 918943626318 Indian OPEN SEAT

450105912 124472
SHREYA 
MARTOLIA

GUMAN SINGH 
MARTOLIA MATHURA MARTOLIA STNO 18-03-1999 917300517483 Indian OPEN SEAT

120603140 124480
AMBIDI 
AMULYA

AMBIDI 
SRINIVASA RAO

AMBIDI PRASANTHI 
KUMARI STNO 17-11-2001 919949881058 Indian OPEN SEAT

270225599 124486
MAHANTESH 
JOGI MAYAPPA SIDDAVVA BCNO 04-09-1999 919113014846 Indian OPEN SEAT

420300534 124488
BANOTH 
BHARGAVI RAMMURTHY VIJAYA STNO 12-07-2000 919866562616 Indian OPEN SEAT

390348848 124490 SANJU MEENA
RAM KISHAN 
MEENA LALI DEVI STNO 07-05-1998 919462477963 Indian OPEN SEAT

440601174 124491
ANSHIKA 
KHARE

KRISHNA 
BAHADUR SUNEETA KHARE GNNO 29-10-1999 919131730089 Indian OPEN SEAT

270307621 124492 ANUSHA N NAGARAJAPPA K LEELAVATHI J STNO 05-02-2001 919448929241 Indian OPEN SEAT

420122882 124494
KHUSHBU 
SAROJ

ASHOK KUMAR 
SAROJ REENA SAROJ SCNO 29-10-2000 919666658834 Indian OPEN SEAT

160102589 124495
YASHDEEP 
KAUR MANJIT SINGH AMARJIT KAUR GNNO 06-07-2001 919876329446 Indian OPEN SEAT

450101616 124498
ADITYA 
TOMAR VIPIN KUMAR REENA SINGH BCNO 06-04-2001 919690776609 Indian OPEN SEAT

120603298 124511
MAKKA 
CHANDRIKA

MAKKA 
JAGANNADHA 
RAO MAKKA SAROJINI BCNO 11-05-2002 917032846926 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120506433 124512

BONAM 
MOHANA 
MANASWINI BONAM SRINIVAS

BONAM JAYA NAGA 
LAKSHMI BCNO 23-04-2002 918008498059 Indian OPEN SEAT

420126206 124519
BOLLEDDU 
SATHVIKA BOLLEDDU PAUL BOLLEDDU SARITHA SCNO 01-10-1999 919963768866 Indian OPEN SEAT

420112783 124521 SOUMYA BALAIAH VIJAYALAXMI BCNO 24-05-2000 916309882181 Indian OPEN SEAT

420121400 124522 ADEEBA TAJ
ABDUL KHALIQ 
TAJ MAHMUDA BEGUM EWNO 10-02-1999 919440788323 Indian OPEN SEAT

311022351 124523

SHAIKH SIMIN 
ZOHRA 
MAHAMOOD

MAHAMOOD 
SHAIKH RUBINA SHAIKH GNNO 02-11-2000 919967508968 Indian OPEN SEAT

420502088 124527
KAMERA 
VAISHNAVI

KAMERA 
NARAYANA KAMERA UMADEVI SCNO 07-04-1999 918978899121 Indian OPEN SEAT

420136107 124529
KONDURU 
KIRAN KUMAR

KONDURU 
DHANVANTHARI

KONDURU SYAMALA 
DEVI BCNO 08-01-2001 919494595922 Indian OPEN SEAT

120505820 124533

CHARAMCHAR
LA SAI SIVA 
KUMAR RAMAKOTAIAH SRIDEVI BCNO 14-06-2001 919701471646 Indian OPEN SEAT

420124622 124538

KARANBIR 
SINGH 
HUNDAL TPS HUNDAL NEELAM HUNDAL GNNO 29-01-2001 918447431354 Indian OPEN SEAT

270105555 124539
SANJAY 
HULLATTI BASAVARAJ RENUKA STNO 01-09-1999 918971031267 Indian OPEN SEAT

170201013 124540
GARIMA 
SURYAVANSHI

VISHNU PRASAD 
SURYAVANSHI

PRATIBHA 
SURYAVANSHI SCNO 18-07-2001 919340566647 Indian OPEN SEAT

120405535 124544
PULETI 
VARSHITHA

PULETI VENKATA 
RAMANA PULETI SUSEELA BCNO 24-02-1999 919989697919 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120610052 124547
MEKALA 
RAJKIRAN

MEKALA 
SUBBARAO MEKALA INDIRA SCNO 16-06-2001 917569690466 Indian OPEN SEAT

390325156 124556
RADHIKA 
CHOUHAN

NARENDRA 
SINGH CHOUHAN DEEPA CHOUHAN GNNO 01-01-2000 919680015303 Indian OPEN SEAT

400100153 124557

KUMARI 
POOJA 
CHAUDHARY

RANJEET 
CHAUDHARY MANJU CHAUDHARY SCNO 15-01-1994 918540035118 Indian OPEN SEAT

280705975 124558
GRACE MOL 
ZACHARIAS

ZACHARIAS P 
THOMAS JESSY ZACHARIAS EWNO 27-04-2000 919446414524 Indian OPEN SEAT

420134952 124565
JADHAV 
PRATEEKSHA

JADHAV 
HANAMANTH 
RAO JADHAV PARVATHI BCNO 26-05-2001 916281053191 Indian OPEN SEAT

420132888 124566
LAKAVATH 
SIRISHA

LAKAVATH 
NAGYA

LAKAVATH NAGAMANI 
BAI STNO 20-12-1999 919949645226 Indian OPEN SEAT

410911782 124567 SINDHU P PUGAZHENDI G HEMA J BCNO 07-12-2000 919443077288 Indian OPEN SEAT

450203200 124579
GAYATRI 
YADAV

RAM KISHOR 
YADAV PHOOLPATI YADAV BCNO 28-03-1994 917839662380 Indian OPEN SEAT

410801394 124590 PRATHISHAA S
SHANMUGAM O 
K RAJAMANI S GNNO 07-06-2001 919965532657 Indian OPEN SEAT

440300908 124592
MEGHA 
SHARMA VIVEK SHARMA VINITA SHARMA GNNO 26-10-2000 919837183777 Indian OPEN SEAT

360413632 124598

BASUNDHARA 
DEBADARSHIN
I

AMULYA KUMAR 
DAS DAMAYANTI DAS SCNO 03-02-1999 919437073688 Indian OPEN SEAT

270701866 124602
ALEEMATH 
SHIREENA K P K P HAMEED BADRUNISHA BCNO 20-08-1999 918496821640 Indian OPEN SEAT

410110536 124605 SUVESHA N NAGARAJAN P RATHNAPRIYA N GNNO 04-10-2001 919443338589 Indian OPEN SEAT

360601033 124608
CHUMKI 
MUKHI GOPAL MUKHI SANJU XALXO SCNO 20-03-2000 919438480183 Indian OPEN SEAT
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440804304 124610
KUMARI 
SHWETA SHOBH NATH SAROJA DEVI SCNO 15-02-2000 919235701299 Indian OPEN SEAT

281201722 124615
VISLAYA K 
VIJAYAN VIJAYAN SUSEELA SCNO 02-05-2000 918075760941 Indian OPEN SEAT

420119684 124625

SAI 
SUDHINDRA 
BABU KUSU

VENKATA RAO 
KUSU

ANNAPURNA DEVI 
KUSU GNNO 21-12-2001 919676616946 Indian OPEN SEAT

220900508 124635 STUTI GHATAK NILOY GHATAK SOUMI GHATAK GNNO 15-08-2001 919825052418 Indian OPEN SEAT

420128490 124646 KANIKA
THAKUR JAI 
SINGH JYOTHI BCNO 28-02-1999 917093598525 Indian OPEN SEAT

311117124 124651

KATHANE 
SHREYA 
PUNDLIK

PUNDLIK 
KATHANE INDIRA KATHANE SCNO 09-01-2002 919011412514 Indian OPEN SEAT

360600685 124658
ARMAAN 
HUSSAIN

NASIRUDDIN 
HUSSAIN ISHRAT PARWEEN GNNO 18-09-1999 919438370801 Indian OPEN SEAT

120516127 124666
RAVI ASHA 
ROSHINI RAVI DEVA RAJU

RAVI SOWJANYA 
KAMALA DEVI SCNO 02-06-2000 919989329144 Indian OPEN SEAT

440507410 124672 ALKA ANAND
YOGENDRA 
PRASAD CHHAYA DEVI SCNO 02-04-2000 918112600465 Indian OPEN SEAT

360412184 124673
PRATYUSHA 
DASH

RAGHUNATH 
DASH SABITA KUMARI DASH GNNO 03-05-2002 919437094900 Indian OPEN SEAT

150222709 124675
YANTI 
KUMARI JAIN ANUP JAIN AASHA DEVI BCNO 02-04-1997 918271614460 Indian OPEN SEAT

280105880 124678 AARATHI A
AVANEENDRANAT
HAN PILLAI THANKAMONY B EWNO 24-04-1999 918547576886 Indian OPEN SEAT

410201898 124682 KAYALVIZHI T
THIRUGNANASA
MBANDAM A KAVITHA S BCNO 21-03-2001 919942159666 Indian OPEN SEAT

120516667 124695
NELLORE GIRI 
CHANADANA

NELLORE VIDYA 
SAGAR

KANIKALA 
VISWANADHAN 
MADHURI BCNO 15-05-2001 919394844658 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390355817 124704
TARUN 
KUMAR BAGDI

RAGHUNATH 
BAGDI ANANDI DEVI SCNO 06-05-1999 919928359646 Indian OPEN SEAT

270708242 124705 SNEHA NAGESH VANAJA BCNO 02-03-2002 919945287185 Indian OPEN SEAT

380500519 124711
MANMEET 
KAUR MALKEET SINGH SARABPREET KAUR BCNO 13-11-2001 919646568001 Indian OPEN SEAT

160104387 124715 TANVI LOVELY BAWEJA POOJA EWNO 03-03-2002 917404849604 Indian OPEN SEAT

390410094 124723
MANSI 
CHOUHAN

TEJA RAM 
CHOUHAN SANTOSH SCNO 15-04-2000 919414530771 Indian OPEN SEAT

420129295 124726
UMAIR ABDUL 
SATTAR

SYED ABDUL 
SATTAR

SHAIK FAUZIA 
NASRULLAH 
MOHAMMED EWNO 12-12-2000 918008933055 Indian OPEN SEAT

390512280 124727
SHREYA 
SHARMA

NITYANAND 
SHARMA SUNITA SHARMA EWNO 24-03-1999 917297850699 Indian OPEN SEAT

390326766 124729 LALITA BAGRI
RAMPRATAP 
BAGRI GULAB BAI SCNO 24-10-2001 917740937375 Indian OPEN SEAT

270706119 124731
LAKSHMI 
HARAKUNI CHANDRAPPA SHEELA BCNO 22-01-2002 919481013804 Indian OPEN SEAT

390356399 124735
DEEPENDRA 
MEENA RAMLAL MEENA GEETA DEVI STNO 05-11-1999 919521541609 Indian OPEN SEAT

160110180 124737 PALLVI RAKESH KUMAR SATYA DEVI EWNO 24-01-2000 919781710763 Indian OPEN SEAT

311212261 124748

RAWKE 
SHARVARI 
GIRISH GIRISH KIRTI EWNO 20-06-2001 919765567261 Indian OPEN SEAT

310800819 124750
PATIL NIKHIL 
TUKARAM TUKARAM GEETA EWNO 22-05-2000 917776998367 Indian OPEN SEAT

410900069 124752
SARATH 
ARAVINDH N NAGARAJAN M JAYANTHI M BCNO 03-12-2001 919443082378 Indian OPEN SEAT

270207415 124753
HUDA 
NADEEM

NADEEM AHMED 
KHAN KHANITA NADEEM BCNO 19-06-2000 919108653963 NRI OPEN SEAT

120508941 124756
AMGOTHU 
SHIVA

AMGOTHU 
LAXMAN AMGOTHU POLI STNO 17-02-2000 919182610226 Indian OPEN SEAT
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160100204 124766
NAVPREET 
SINGH PARDEEP KUMAR KAMALJIT SHARMA EWNO 02-10-2002 919501864800 Indian OPEN SEAT

280200424 124775 MEGHA JOSE JOSE P K SHANTY JOSE EWNO 13-02-2000 919544122968 Indian OPEN SEAT
410207647 124777 NANDHINI S SENTHIL S NEELAMANI S BCNO 24-04-2001 918270568510 Indian OPEN SEAT

311113373 124789
KADWE NEHA 
RATNAKAR RATNAKAR KIRAN BCNO 26-11-2000 919405897876 Indian OPEN SEAT

441116983 124794
SATYANARAYA
N YADAV JAGDISH YADAV SUDESHWARI DEVI BCPH 05-05-1998 919628842387 Indian OPEN SEAT

410208246 124798 MITUNA G

C VE 
GOKULAKRISHNA
N G VISHNUPIRYA BCNO 09-05-2000 919442606757 Indian OPEN SEAT

390411933 124799
VIKRAM 
CHAUHAN CHUNNI LAL SOMI DEVI SCNO 09-10-1998 917878261353 Indian OPEN SEAT

420118082 124806
SURARAM 
AKHILA SURARAM RAJU SURARAM SANTHOSHA SCNO 17-09-2001 919666938174 Indian OPEN SEAT

290100151 124808
FATHIMA 
SAHLA P

MOHAMMED 
ZAKIR HUSSAIN P 
A HAMEEDATHBI P STNO 26-09-2001 919495078328 Indian OPEN SEAT

390516206 124810 AJITA JAISWAL
BHOLA NATH 
JAISWAL SAVITRI DEVI BCNO 04-07-2000 917705966915 Indian OPEN SEAT

311013341 124812

REBECCA 
BHAIRAVDUTT 
SHARMA

BHAIRAVDUTT B 
SHARMA

SALOME 
BHAIRAVDUTT 
SHARMA GNNO 30-11-2001 919769894385 Indian OPEN SEAT

410803371 124815
ROCHANA SRI 
S

SATHIYA 
MOORTHY R PREMA LATHA R BCNO 20-09-2001 917708026549 Indian OPEN SEAT

380501925 124822 BHANU PRIYA SURESH KUMAR NISHA RANI EWNO 12-08-2000 919464483650 Indian OPEN SEAT

410100395 124835
ARUMUGAM 
A G

A GANESH 
SANKAR G BALAPARVATHI BCNO 03-04-2001 917708704539 Indian OPEN SEAT

440506092 124842
SHRADDHA 
SINGH

DEEPAK KUMAR 
SINGH SUMAN SINGH EWNO 07-07-2000 918299550636 Indian OPEN SEAT
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160110751 124847
AASTHA 
GAUTAM RAMESH KUMAR GEETA DEVI SCNO 07-08-2002 919416075288 Indian OPEN SEAT

440402258 124851
DIKSHA 
GAUTAM

SHILL RAKSHIT 
GAUTAM SHARDA GAUTAM SCNO 24-06-2001 919810886282 Indian OPEN SEAT

280700590 124853
ARCHANA 
JOSEPH A C JOSEPH LISSYAMMA P T GNNO 06-07-2001 919495226325 Indian OPEN SEAT

420133363 124856
JENAKOLOLLA 
KRANTHI

JENAKOLOLLA 
KRISHNA

JENAKOLOLLA 
NEELAMMA BCNO 22-06-1998 916303707969 Indian OPEN SEAT

281102230 124860 RAMSANA S S SHARAFUDHEEN SHEEJA BEEGUM L BCNO 03-12-2000 919061814731 Indian OPEN SEAT

280407643 124861
AMALDATHU 
V M MOHANRAJ V M AJITHA V GNNO 19-11-1999 919447487065 Indian OPEN SEAT

280400068 124862
SIDHARTH 
SAJEEV SAJEEVAN K A RAJASREE K S BCNO 29-08-2000 919447961071 Indian OPEN SEAT

420300373 124864
DEVATH 
APOORVA

D HARI KISHAN 
KUMAR UMADEVI STNO 18-07-2000 917382957522 Indian OPEN SEAT

460814168 124866
SHREYASHI 
DAS

SHYAMAL KANTI 
DAS PIYALI DAS BCNO 03-01-1999 919433235207 Indian OPEN SEAT

411201288 124868
BHARANIDHAR
AN A AYYAPPAN P V SANTHI A BCNO 15-10-2000 917639552274 Indian OPEN SEAT

390200771 124876 ANISHA CHHINDERPAL MANJU BHATIA SCNO 20-01-2002 918005591302 Indian OPEN SEAT

220102020 124878

NAMAN 
STAVAN 
MEHTA STAVAN MEHTA JANKI MEHTA GNNO 06-06-2001 919909910216 Indian OPEN SEAT

390607113 124880
VISHAL 
PARIHAR MANGI LAL BEENA PARIHAR SCNO 05-05-2000 918696860784 Indian OPEN SEAT

270220909 124884 M V DIYA
M A 
VIVEKANANDA M P AMRUTHAVALLI GNNO 24-10-2001 917760726826 Indian OPEN SEAT

280702591 124887 VINAYAK R RADHAKRISHNAN SUDHA EWNO 11-05-2000 919074596243 Indian OPEN SEAT

400100018 124888
DEEPJUNGSHE
RPA

TSHEWANGNORB
USHERPA KAMALASHERPA STNO 24-05-1999 918290768939 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311500584 124896

SHIVKRISHNA 
KRANTIKAR 
BAILE KRANTIKAR BAILE SARSWATI BAILE BCNO 21-07-2001 919763627287 Indian OPEN SEAT

440815527 124897

NITISH 
KUMAR 
KAITHAL

SANTOSH 
KUMAR KAITHAL SAVITRI DEVI SCNO 01-04-1995 918960855106 Indian OPEN SEAT

300110023 124899
SHUBHAM 
SHARMA

VISHNU KUMAR 
SHARMA ARCHANA SHARMA EWNO 28-09-2001 919479607903 Indian OPEN SEAT

281100232 124902 SAFHANA S
MUHAMMADU 
SALIM SHAMY BCNO 28-07-1999 919961715604 Indian OPEN SEAT

390324969 124904 KHUSHI SINGH VIRENDRA SINGH VINOD SINGH SCNO 03-11-2000 919415073820 Indian OPEN SEAT
411301055 124907 MONASHREE CHINNARAJ T AMUDHA VALLI S SCNO 17-12-2000 918870214767 Indian OPEN SEAT

170200516 124911 SARA AHMED
AKHTAR SUHAIL 
ANSARI NASRIN ANJUM GNNO 22-11-2001 916263597244 Indian OPEN SEAT

310911805 124914

SHINDE 
ADITYA 
NAVNATH NAVNATH SUREKHA SCNO 31-07-2000 919657969379 Indian OPEN SEAT

410113095 124925 ASHWIN K KABILAN KALISWARI BCNO 16-10-2000 917708561226 Indian OPEN SEAT

120503879 124933
AKKIDASARI 
KALYANI

AKKIDASARI 
NAGENDRA RAO AKKIDASARI MARY SCNO 19-10-2000 919581305030 Indian OPEN SEAT

441002885 124934
DEEPSHIKHA 
ARYA

LOKESH KUMAR 
ARYA SEEMA ARYA SCNO 14-07-2001 918851747794 Indian OPEN SEAT

120106812 124938 UBBALA SAI
UBBALA 
VIJAYAKUMAR UBBALA MANIKYAM SCNO 10-07-2001 919490834918 Indian OPEN SEAT

200140218 124939 MARYAM ABDUL MOIZ GHAZALA MAH AFROZ GNNO 07-03-1999 919897611505 Indian OPEN SEAT
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220702189 124945
KRUPA KIRAN 
BAPAT KIRAN BAPAT ANALA BAPAT GNNO 10-01-2001 916354921345 Indian OPEN SEAT

281003156 124947
MIDHUN 
MOHAN N MOHANDAS N SREEJA BCNO 05-04-2000 918078505636 Indian OPEN SEAT

390340981 124949 POOJA MEENA
KAMLESH 
KUMAR MEENA BAGANTI DEVI MEENA STNO 30-11-1999 919887581131 Indian OPEN SEAT

150230229 124957
REEMA 
KUMARI

NAGAINA 
PRASAD SINGH MANJU DEVI BCNO 06-05-1999 918797370899 Indian OPEN SEAT

311403933 124959 HEMANGI ROY
RAMAWATAR 
KUMAR RANJANA BHARTI GNNO 21-01-2001 918108162758 Indian OPEN SEAT

270237451 124968 POOJA K KRISHNA NAYAK VISHALAKSHI STNO 05-07-2001 916362418525 Indian OPEN SEAT

200109760 124974
SHIPRA 
BHARTI

SURENDRA 
KUMAR BHARTI KAMAL BHARTI SCNO 06-02-1999 917760665132 Indian OPEN SEAT

120610547 124975 NALLA ANJALI

NALLA 
RAJASEKHARA 
RAO LATE N ARUNA BCNO 09-08-2000 919989214498 Indian OPEN SEAT

280813536 124987 SANDRA K V
VELAYUDHAN 
KARUTHEDATH SHEEJA K SCNO 17-02-1999 919846168555 Indian OPEN SEAT

460826749 124994
WAHIDA 
RAHAMAN

MD RAIHANUL 
HAQUE SHAHINUR BEGUM BCNO 04-02-2000 919153091462 Indian OPEN SEAT

390318627 124995
BHARAT 
CHOUDHARY GAJENDRA SINGH VIMLESH DEVI BCNO 06-10-1999 917220877228 Indian OPEN SEAT

280711168 124997 SAURAV SUNIL SUNILKUMAR T V SABITHA K GNNO 18-04-2000 917306100377 Indian OPEN SEAT

300202724 125004
GARIMA 
SIKARWAR

KALYAN SINGH 
SIKARWAR PUSHPA SIKARWAR BCNO 16-11-1999 917697081288 Indian OPEN SEAT

420125945 125009
KAMTALA 
ROHINI

KAMTALA 
SATYANARAYANA KAMTALA JYOTHI RANI GNNO 12-06-2000 918121486017 Indian OPEN SEAT
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410900256 125010
VISHNUPRIYA
DHARSHNI D

DHAMOTHARASA
MY N KRISHNAMBIGA R BCNO 10-09-2001 919489560660 Indian OPEN SEAT

120101062 125015
KARUCHOLA 
SAIKIRAN TEJA

KARUCHOLA 
VENKATA 
SUBBARAO

ANANDARAO 
VENKATARAMANA GNNO 25-05-2001 919963185491 Indian OPEN SEAT

410700841 125034 GEORLIN M G GEORGE S MEBEL CHRISTOBEL C BCNO 15-09-1999 917548806802 Indian OPEN SEAT

380101625 125043 SIMRAN KAUR HARBANS SINGH SHARANJIT KAUR BCNO 31-08-2001 919530858843 Indian OPEN SEAT

280602496 125054
VISMAYA B 
RAJEEV RAJEEV S BINDU T M GNNO 06-01-2000 919846678576 Indian OPEN SEAT

390204276 125055
SITARAM 
PRAJAPAT

BHAGIRATH 
PRAJAPAT VIMLA DEVI BCNO 03-06-1998 918824929501 Indian OPEN SEAT

440817455 125057 ADITI BAJPAI NK BAJPAI MANJRI BAJPAI GNNO 25-02-2000 919044998368 Indian OPEN SEAT

281109396 125063 DAIVK M S
SUDARSANAN M 
S MANJU I SCNO 10-02-1998 919745158925 Indian OPEN SEAT

160110700 125064
GURAMRIT 
KAUR GURMAIL SINGH HARSIMRAN KAUR GNNO 19-04-2000 917973068797 Indian OPEN SEAT

250100198 125067 AKASHDEEP ROOP SINGH NEELAM KUMARI GNNO 03-01-1998 917009977139 Indian OPEN SEAT

120301814 125073
ALETI GIRISHA 
PHANI ALETI RAVI ALETI MANORAMA BCNO 25-05-2000 919885230913 Indian OPEN SEAT

411001200 125080 HARIHARAN V
VISHWANATHAN 
R MAHESWARI V BCNO 17-02-2002 919600428544 Indian OPEN SEAT

150230554 125086
ARYAN 
KUMAR

VIJAY KUMAR 
TIWARY PREM LATA DEVI GNNO 18-09-2001 919939009240 Indian OPEN SEAT

170101000 125091
APARAJIT 
SHUKLA

PRASHANT 
SHUKLA HANSA SHUKLA GNNO 10-12-1999 919685789815 Indian OPEN SEAT

390313397 125092 BINAY KUMAR JAI NARAYAN DAS RANJU KUMARI SCNO 09-06-2000 917250287815 Indian OPEN SEAT
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440106948 125094
YOGESH 
KUMAR ARUN KUMAR SHEELA DEVI SCNO 27-08-2001 917054829151 Indian OPEN SEAT

311704147 125098

NANDIMATH 
NAYANA 
SHIRISH SHIRISH PUSHPA BCNO 18-12-2001 918308756025 Indian OPEN SEAT

311001706 125104
SHARMA 
TARUN VINOD VINOD SHARMA LEELA SHARMA EWNO 08-11-1999 919930026849 Indian OPEN SEAT

170206069 125111
DHEERENDRA 
SINHA HARDAYAL SINHA BINA DEVI SINHA SCNO 17-04-1999 918269506705 Indian OPEN SEAT

270100812 125118
OMKAR 
KAMAT JAGADISH VEENA GNNO 06-04-2001 917019865009 Indian OPEN SEAT

281116495 125123 THASNI T S SHAJAHAN M THAHIRA BEEVI N BCNO 28-06-2000 919895729864 Indian OPEN SEAT

390105777 125124
PRIYADARSHIN
I KHOJAWAT

MADAN SINGH 
KHOJAWAT SITA DEVI BCNO 10-10-1999 919929354405 Indian OPEN SEAT

420302933 125127
KALVA 
VENKATESH KALVA DEVAIAH KALVA LAXMI SCNO 03-08-2001 917674041119 Indian OPEN SEAT

270200337 125134

GANESH 
BHARADWAJ 
B V VIJAYDAS B S SWARNALATHA R EWNO 05-04-2001 918105916690 Indian OPEN SEAT

280303856 125140 ATHEENA N NARAYANAN K A REENA M SCNO 11-03-1999 918086448523 Indian OPEN SEAT

311114449 125141
ABHISHEK 
BANSOD

SHEKHAR 
BANSOD NIRUPALA BANSOD SCNO 07-02-2001 919421795741 Indian OPEN SEAT

390313082 125149
MD ABSARUL 
HODA MD ZIAUL HODA BIBI GULSHAN ARA BCNO 07-11-2000 917725954796 Indian OPEN SEAT

280607680 125150
DARSHITH R 
PILLAI RATHISH T DIVYA RATHISH GNNO 30-05-2001 919747513398 Indian OPEN SEAT

311515223 125153
ARYAN 
KADAM AMOL KADAM VARSHA KADAM GNNO 26-06-2001 919130014194 Indian OPEN SEAT
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310913698 125155

SALUNKE 
MRUNAL 
MANOJKUMA
R MANOJKUMAR SANDHYA GNNO 25-03-2000 919403788194 Indian OPEN SEAT

440600697 125158 NIKITA VERMA
SHAILENDRA 
KUMAR VERMA MADHU BALA VERMA SCNO 12-07-2000 919794768310 Indian OPEN SEAT

300304475 125165
ANUSHKA 
AWASTHI MANOJ AWASTHI SUDHA AWASTHI GNNO 02-10-2001 918269310610 Indian OPEN SEAT

311521728 125178

DHAGE 
MANGESH 
HARIBHAU HARIBHAU PUSHPA BCNO 02-06-2000 917875944031 Indian OPEN SEAT

390507012 125184
HARSHITA 
KATHURIA

ANURAG 
KATHURIA SAPNA KATHURIA GNNO 09-01-2001 919315399033 Indian OPEN SEAT

200118078 125185
AMREEN 
TYAGI SHAMIM AHMED SHAHNAZ GNNO 15-07-1997 917455090533 Indian OPEN SEAT

270806193 125196 SAMPRATHI M D T MANJUNATH GAYATHRI M K GNNO 24-02-2001 919945367436 Indian OPEN SEAT

410114907 125197 JAYASREE A D DHANASEKAR A JAYANTHI D BCNO 20-02-2001 919444317762 Indian OPEN SEAT

390355609 125199
ASHISH 
GURJAR RAJENDRA SINGH SUMITRA DEVI BCNO 25-10-1998 919660509617 Indian OPEN SEAT

281108450 125203 R ANEETA K RAJAN BABU L USHA KUMARI SCNO 20-04-2000 918281988545 Indian OPEN SEAT

440301641 125206 RAJAT SAXENA
RAJENDRA 
KUMAR SAXENA KAVITA SAXENA GNNO 20-08-1996 918171887712 Indian OPEN SEAT

390517698 125212
SANJANA 
GAHLOT

RADHESHYAM 
MEENA SEEMA MEENA STNO 27-06-2000 919166963663 Indian OPEN SEAT

160116532 125216 SANYA RAJESH KUMAR MAMTA EWNO 07-01-2001 916283129462 Indian OPEN SEAT

410210366 125221
K K 
NAVNEETHAN G KUMAR K VASANTHAMANI BCNO 31-08-2000 919171004141 Indian OPEN SEAT

430101785 125223
MRINMOYEE 
ROY

BIJOY KUMAR 
ROY MANDIRA ROY GNNO 18-05-2000 918787622906 Indian OPEN SEAT
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380201530 125225
TARSEM 
SINGH SATPAL KAMLESH RANI BCNO 06-06-2000 918528890764 Indian OPEN SEAT

390510356 125230 PRASHASTI SHILP KUMAR
PRATIMA 
SHRIVASTAVA GNNO 02-05-2000 919982765739 Indian OPEN SEAT

311016317 125239
AHER AMEYA 
SHYAM SHYAM SUNITA EWNO 06-06-2001 919594770307 Indian OPEN SEAT

200145214 125245 AYUSHI SAINI
NARESH KUMAR 
SAINI RAJWATI SAINI BCNO 24-01-2001 917210470759 Indian OPEN SEAT

200122579 125250 D ANVITHA
K J 
DHARMESHWAR L RAMYA GNNO 28-08-2001 919868207452 Indian OPEN SEAT

410605566 125259 HRITHIKA N NANTHAGOPAL S ANUSUYA RANI N BCNO 06-11-2001 919942424786 Indian OPEN SEAT

460804607 125266
ARKADEEP 
GHOSH SUBRATA GHOSH ARPANA ROY GNNO 08-01-2001 919477049214 Indian OPEN SEAT

410119395 125269
CHANDRA 
SHIVANI R RAVINDRAN R SORNAMALA R BCNO 26-10-2001 919940299966 Indian OPEN SEAT

311001638 125275

GOHIL 
BHAGIRATHSI
NGH 
TAKHATSINGH TAKHATSINGH JEETABA GNNO 18-06-2000 919819497634 Indian OPEN SEAT

410110524 125290
KAARTHI 
ROSHAN B BALAMURUGAN L SANTHI B SCNO 30-10-2001 919840162205 Indian OPEN SEAT

120609439 125302 GAVARA TEJA
GAVARA GANGA 
RAJU GAVARA SHARDHA BCNO 02-06-2000 918179535253 Indian OPEN SEAT

440505796 125305
GITANJALI 
PASWAN

SHYAM 
CHANDRA 
PASWAN PARVATI DEVI SCNO 12-03-1996 916390831683 Indian OPEN SEAT
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210102232 125307
KIM CHELSEA 
CAEIRO

MACS 
VIVEKANAND 
CAEIRO REENA VAZ GNNO 14-06-2001 919767572488 Indian OPEN SEAT

420136718 125310

KARLINGE 
SHANKAR 
GANGADHAR GANGADHAR SHANTABAI STNO 15-10-1997 917030592167 Indian OPEN SEAT

120606517 125311 KASI BHARATH KASI SURIBABU
KASI LAKSHMI 
MALLESWARI SCNO 08-04-1999 918985881395 Indian OPEN SEAT

120510876 125313

PALYAM 
KUSHALA 
LAKSHMI

PALYAM NARASE 
GOWD P G VEENA BCNO 09-10-2001 919440890051 Indian OPEN SEAT

311208466 125318 BUTLE AMISH ASHOK MINAKSHI SCNO 21-02-2000 919404087067 Indian OPEN SEAT

220102133 125323
BALANI DISHA 
MAHESH

BALANI MAHESH 
BHAGWANDAS

BALANI REENA 
MAHESH GNNO 12-10-2000 918160305042 Indian OPEN SEAT

420504092 125327
SHANIGARAPU 
 SUSHMANJALI

SHANIGARAPU 
SURESH SHANIGARAPU ANITHA SCNO 14-10-1999 917702409820 Indian OPEN SEAT

150217173 125328 KISHOR RAM UPENDRA RAM ANITA DEVI SCNO 11-04-1998 918002817670 Indian OPEN SEAT

270503247 125329
G P PAVAN 
KUMAR REDDY G P VISHWANATH MANUJLA GNNO 13-12-2001 919886419342 Indian OPEN SEAT

120105750 125330
KOJJA 
TEJASWINI

KOJJA 
VEERASWAMY KOJJA RAMADEVI STNO 24-11-2000 916302040144 Indian OPEN SEAT

411001521 125340 RAMKUMAR R RAMESH G SUMATHI R BCNO 28-07-2001 919443682268 Indian OPEN SEAT

410109323 125342 MANASA V G V GUNASEKARAN M S VIJAYALAKSHMI BCNO 07-02-2000 919940073781 Indian OPEN SEAT

280910786 125344
ANJALI 
KRISHNA P

PRAVEEN KUMAR 
P LEKHA G KRISHNAN SCNO 26-09-2000 918289853550 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420133606 125345

CANCHI SHIVA 
KRISHNA SAI 
RAJ CANCHI HEMRAJ B KAMALA SCNO 26-04-2001 919849050798 Indian OPEN SEAT

120405389 125346
M C 
PRASHANTH

M CHANDRA 
ACHARI M C GEETHA BCNO 20-12-2000 918790533008 Indian OPEN SEAT

120106797 125349
M SANDEEP 
KUMAR M OBULESU M BHAGYAMMA SCNO 13-06-2000 918008745617 Indian OPEN SEAT

270404916 125352
VINAYKUMAR 
WADEKAR VASUDEV REKHA BCNO 26-04-2001 919108106381 Indian OPEN SEAT

390339287 125355
NEELAM 
SINGH SOHAN SINGH KAMALA DEVI SCNO 22-09-1999 919057672006 Indian OPEN SEAT

120511945 125364
YUKTHIKA 
KAANUBOYINA SREENIVAS VANAJA KUMARI BCNO 16-06-2000 919491022979 Indian OPEN SEAT

420124643 125365
KHETHAWATH 
NIHAR NAYAK

KHETHAWATH 
SARDAR SINGH

KHETHAWATH 
SANDHYA STNO 16-07-2001 919491800502 Indian OPEN SEAT

420103865 125366
NATCHARAJU 
PRANAV N V SUBHASH N NAVEENA GNNO 02-04-2001 919849026212 Indian OPEN SEAT

410910618 125368 SIVASUTHAN V VAITHILINGAM C VALLI I BCNO 05-01-2002 919489332999 Indian OPEN SEAT

120500693 125371
DUVVADA 
NAVEENA

DUVVADA 
SRINIVAS DUVVADA VANI BCNO 26-02-2001 919381097783 Indian OPEN SEAT

420125098 125374
UDAYAGIRI 
ANUSHA

UDAYAGIRI 
KONDAIAH UDAYAGIRI KAVITHA SCNO 11-05-2001 918500213522 Indian OPEN SEAT

300401035 125375
PRASHASTI 
JAIN

SUNIL KUMAR 
JAIN SADHNA JAIN EWNO 17-03-2000 916266763846 Indian OPEN SEAT

120402060 125376
SHAIK 
FAREEDA

SHAIK CHAN 
BASHA SHAIK AMEERUNNISHA BCNO 02-01-2002 919885287170 Indian OPEN SEAT

300311776 125377
KARTIK 
AGRAWAL

NATWAR 
AGRAWAL RITA AGRAWAL EWNO 17-08-1999 919109369595 Indian OPEN SEAT
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410101732 125380
KARTHIKEYAN 
G

GOPALAKRISHNA
N R PRABAVATHI R BCNO 21-11-2001 919080068343 Indian OPEN SEAT

200101872 125382
SURYA 
PRATAP SINGH

RAMESH 
CHANDRA RAJ KUMARI SCNO 28-09-2001 918218783062 Indian OPEN SEAT

410101130 125389

S 
PRIYADHARSHI
NI V SABAREESAN K RUKMANI BCNO 03-04-2002 918825884495 Indian OPEN SEAT

420119275 125394
DASHARADHI 
SAI RAMYA

DASHARADHI 
SRIDHAR

DASHARADHI APARNA 
DEVI BCNO 21-08-2001 919849620196 Indian OPEN SEAT

120503582 125397
MANDAL 
BABITHA M HARSHIT M ANIMA SCNO 28-06-2000 917075652533 Indian OPEN SEAT

380103186 125411 PALAK MADAN GOPAL SEEMA SCNO 18-12-2000 917625982164 Indian OPEN SEAT

390300306 125414
ANAND 
BADOLE PRAKASH BADOLE VANMALA BADOLE SCNO 01-05-1998 919407621459 Indian OPEN SEAT

120603945 125420

KANTAM 
HARIKA RAJYA 
LAXMI PRABHU DAS DEVI SREE EWNO 24-12-1999 919441716668 Indian OPEN SEAT

411300629 125428 VIDYA C S S CHANDRAN SREEKALA CHANDRAN BCNO 12-01-2001 917598243283 Indian OPEN SEAT

311004782 125432
SAPNA 
PRAJAPATI

SHRIRAM 
PRAJAPATI MANJU PRAJAPATI EWNO 21-12-1998 917506987960 Indian OPEN SEAT

420131352 125433
KONDAN 
HARSHITHA

KONDAN 
BALAPPA PALLYA LAXMI SCNO 20-02-2002 919440682142 Indian OPEN SEAT

270240084 125439

YESHWANTH 
SAI HARSHA 
KOKA

BHUJANGA RAO 
KOKA HIMA BINDU PAPINENI GNNO 06-03-2002 919845151348 Indian OPEN SEAT

120501909 125447

DANDAMUDI 
VENKATA 
VIKRAM

DANDAMUDI 
SRIDHAR

DANDAMUDI 
SREELAKSHMI EWNO 13-11-2000 919491881118 Indian OPEN SEAT

360700360 125451
PRIYANKA 
SENAPATI

PRAKASH 
SENAPATI SHAILA SENAPATI SCNO 15-09-1996 919337639173 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420105074 125452
KANKANALA 
RAHUL

KANKANALA 
RAJA MOHAN 
BABU K CHRISTURAJYAM SCNO 25-01-2000 917995830519 Indian OPEN SEAT

270502790 125453
SHRADDHA 
PATIL GANDIGI

SHARANABASAPP
A JYOTI BCNO 11-05-2000 919538924812 Indian OPEN SEAT

120504810 125455
VAJRAKARUR 
MONIKA

VAJRAKARUR 
RAJAKUMAR

JELDYMARY 
JAYALATHA GNNO 28-08-2001 919866931965 Indian OPEN SEAT

281207952 125457 NIKITHA ANIL ANIL KUMAR T J MARY ANIL GNNO 10-11-2000 919446309968 Indian OPEN SEAT

360402356 125459
CHIRAYU 
BISWALO

LALITA MOHAN 
BISWALO SUNITA BISWALO GNNO 15-08-2000 919090267411 Indian OPEN SEAT

420109524 125461 AFSANA ABDUL VAHEED THAHERUNNISA BCNO 25-07-2000 919908115246 Indian OPEN SEAT

360409140 125472

SUSHREE 
SOUMYA 
SUCHARITA

INDRAMANI 
BEHERA SARASWATI BEHERA SCNO 14-08-1998 919437426407 Indian OPEN SEAT

280803190 125475
ANGEL 
KURIAKOSE KURIAKOSE BEENA GNNO 30-08-2000 919446784445 Indian OPEN SEAT

390505761 125477 RITIKA SINGH SUNIL KUMAR SANJU SINGH SCNO 26-07-1998 919588951917 Indian OPEN SEAT

380402048 125480
ATAMPREET 
KAUR AMRIK SINGH INDERJIT KAUR GNNO 02-04-2002 919815833245 Indian OPEN SEAT

440803959 125482
KALPANA 
CHAUDHARY

MUNISH 
CHANDRA SUSHMA RANI SCNO 05-07-1999 919415557045 Indian OPEN SEAT

420127159 125485

MOHAMMED 
SHARIKHA 
ANJUM

MOHAMMED 
JAFFER SHA ALI SHAKEERA BEGUM GNNO 22-01-2000 919182577011 Indian OPEN SEAT

390500110 125487
KUMARI 
MANSI NARESH PRASAD SUNITA DEVI SCNO 27-02-2002 918528012200 Indian OPEN SEAT

420120976 125490
M 
SHASHIDHAR M BALYA M SALI STNO 16-03-2001 919502374123 Indian OPEN SEAT

120204150 125497
MEDAM HARI 
KIRAN

MEDAM RANGA 
SWAMY

PUNJALA 
CHANDRAKALA BCNO 18-06-2001 919490727988 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120507788 125500
EMANI 
SRIHITHA

EMANI CHANDRA 
SEKHAR EMANI SUDHA RANI EWNO 27-08-2001 919849736606 Indian OPEN SEAT

440601343 125502 AJAY RATMELE GR RATMELE KIRAN RATMELE SCNO 30-06-1998 918756972982 Indian OPEN SEAT

270500549 125505
MOHAMMED 
MUJAHID ABDUL HAFEEZ AYESHA FATIMA BCNO 07-03-2001 919036911401 Indian OPEN SEAT

410802106 125506 DHARSHINI V
VENKATACHALAM 
 P SAVITHA N BCNO 29-05-2002 919965925711 Indian OPEN SEAT

120601547 125517

PAKALA 
GAYATHRIMEG
HANA

PAKALA 
UDAYABHASKAR PAKALA MANASA BCNO 02-12-2000 919703687788 Indian OPEN SEAT

411303340 125526 SRI KUMAR A ARUMUGAM K CHELLAMMAL S BCNO 05-07-1999 918678935517 Indian OPEN SEAT

420124472 125527
SUDDULA SAI 
VARSHITHA S KRISHNAIAH C ARUNA BCNO 26-08-2002 919490334998 Indian OPEN SEAT

410610124 125533 GAYATHRI M MANOHARAN S ANITHA M BCNO 21-03-2001 919095318097 Indian OPEN SEAT

120506910 125534
DONDAPATI 
SAI SUPRIYA

DONDAPATI 
SRINIVASA RAO DONDAPATI SWAPNA GNNO 22-06-2000 919491296037 Indian OPEN SEAT

420101864 125535
NENAVATH 
DIVYA SREE

NENAVATH 
DHAKYA NAYAK NENAVATH SUNITHA STNO 07-04-2000 919989065355 Indian OPEN SEAT

150230455 125540 AKANSHA
BIRENDRA 
KUMAR NUTAN KUMARI EWNO 29-12-1996 919334153036 Indian OPEN SEAT

310900981 125543
KASABE 
SHRUTI SATISH

SATISH DHARMA 
KASABE

SHOBHA SATISH 
KASABE SCNO 03-10-2000 918975933150 Indian OPEN SEAT

410910833 125552 A GUNAPRABA S ANBAZHAGAN N SANTHANAYAGI BCNO 03-12-2000 919486628670 Indian OPEN SEAT

410909659 125560 SRI NITHISH S SENTHILKUMAR S MALARVIZHI T BCNO 10-05-2001 919360214026 Indian OPEN SEAT

270808873 125567
AYESHA BANU 
M A

ABDUL RAHIMAN 
M H SHAHNAZ M H BCNO 08-02-2000 919731546135 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420106608 125569
SURAVARAM 
NITISH REDDY

SURAVARAM 
LAXMIKANTH 
REDDY

SURAVARAM 
SANGEETHA GNNO 28-08-2001 919440454812 Indian OPEN SEAT

270232216 125572 RASHMI L LOKESH V KANTHA LAKSHMI BCNO 04-12-1999 917760284922 Indian OPEN SEAT

420101955 125573
KALVA DURGA 
BHAVANI SRINIVASA RAO RAJYALAXMI BCNO 12-04-2000 916309761022 Indian OPEN SEAT

450301785 125577 DEEPTI MITTAL SANDEEP MITTAL ALKA MITTAL GNNO 13-01-2000 917023417878 Indian OPEN SEAT
270580740 125578 NIKITA JAGANNATH RAJESHWARI EWNO 04-06-2001 919448604053 Indian OPEN SEAT

390300944 125579 MONIKA JOSHI
GANESH KUMAR 
JOSHI BINDU JOSHI GNNO 16-07-1999 919314620221 Indian OPEN SEAT

380402050 125585
GURINDER 
KAUR GREWAL

BIKRAMJIT SINGH 
GREWAL NIRMALJIT KAUR GNNO 13-07-2001 919815598347 Indian OPEN SEAT

460803780 125587
PITAMBAR 
HAZRA PROSENJIT HAZRA SIMA HAZRA GNNO 04-07-2000 918617259208 Indian OPEN SEAT

440205689 125590
TANUSHREE 
RAO J N RAO PUSHPA RAO SCNO 19-09-1998 919628387778 Indian OPEN SEAT

420302865 125591
DHEERAVATH
U YUGENDER

DHEERAVATHU 
SRINU DHEERAVATHU SALI STNO 31-07-2001 919573073985 Indian OPEN SEAT

390309042 125594
PRATEEK 
PRAKASH SATYA PRAKASH REKHA PRAKASH SCNO 20-08-1999 916377788605 Indian OPEN SEAT

200101248 125599 SUJATA SONI S K SONI LAXMI SONI BCNO 16-12-1994 917073117293 Indian OPEN SEAT

120605621 125605 KOPPU DEVI KOPPU ERRAYYA KOPPU SATHYAVATHI STNO 27-12-2000 918500924596 Indian OPEN SEAT

311314399 125607

MOMIN 
SHABEEB 
AHMED DR ANEES AHMED DR SUMAYYA BCNO 01-11-1999 918208877466 Indian OPEN SEAT
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220801731 125610

SPANDAN 
VASUDEV 
SINGH VASUDEV ANITA GNNO 27-12-2001 919925760865 Indian OPEN SEAT

200146681 125613
ADARSH 
PANDEY

AMRESH JEE 
PANDEY VIBHA PANDEY GNNO 25-01-2002 918791227415 Indian OPEN SEAT

390515281 125615
KANISHKA 
MALVI

RAMCHANDRA 
MALVI RUKMANI DEVI SCNO 11-10-1998 918003112343 Indian OPEN SEAT

120105532 125616

LANKA 
VENKATA 
SURYA 
KOUSHIK

LANKA 
RAVINDRA 
PRASAD LANKA PADMAVATHI BCNO 21-11-2000 919515858186 Indian OPEN SEAT

280708978 125619
ARLINE ELSA 
SAJU SAJU T JOSHUA BINZY ABRAHAM GNNO 02-06-2000 919207007351 Indian OPEN SEAT

410204467 125622 SANKARAN S SIVAKUMAR K VIJAYAKUMARI P BCNO 02-08-1999 919894159697 Indian OPEN SEAT
200139056 125624 RAVI SANJAY ANITA EWNO 02-01-2002 918397040441 Indian OPEN SEAT

430100195 125625 ANTARA DAS
APAN KUMAR 
DAS INDIRA DEB DAS GNNO 15-12-2000 919436471291 Indian OPEN SEAT

280808687 125630
VISHNU RAJ K 
C RAJEEVAN JYOTHILAKSHMI GNNO 21-10-2000 917025205073 Indian OPEN SEAT

310304473 125637

KURHADE 
HRISHIKESH 
DNYANESHWA
R DNYANESHWAR MANDA BCNO 09-07-2001

315597661965
55 Indian OPEN SEAT

120106710 125644
MOHAMMED 
MATEEN ABDUL SATTAR

SHAIK REHANA 
PARVEEN BCNO 01-10-2001 919848677124 Indian OPEN SEAT

460811556 125647 ANJALI SINGH
OM PRAKASH 
SINGH ARATI SINGH BCNO 11-12-1998 918240442565 Indian OPEN SEAT

200113544 125660
MAHRUKH 
SABA ASAD ALI SHAMA PARWEEN BCNO 25-11-2000 918447098698 Indian OPEN SEAT

281203124 125669
AJNA SHERIN 
P P

ABDULLAKUTTY P 
P SAFIYA P BCNO 28-08-2001 919995282026 Indian OPEN SEAT

200113556 125671 PALAK SETHI JAGDEEP SETHI RAJNI SETHI GNNO 17-08-2001 918700787917 Indian OPEN SEAT
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230103293 125677
LOKESH 
KUMAR ATTAR SINGH RUKMANI DEVI SCNO 28-01-1998 918396030123 Indian OPEN SEAT

420131466 125678
REDDY 
HARSHITHA

REDDY RAMU 
NAIDU REDDY SUDHA RANI BCNO 16-11-2000 919100512999 Indian OPEN SEAT

410104091 125680 BARKAVI S P SHANMUGARAJ S BOOPATHI BCNO 09-06-2001 919791092689 Indian OPEN SEAT
410101395 125685 NIMISHAA SAMINATHAN VIJAYARAANEE BCNO 06-02-2002 919176844942 Indian OPEN SEAT

230104436 125686
SRISHTI 
BHARDWAJ SANJEEV KRISHAN USHA RANI GNNO 25-01-1999 919818414223 Indian OPEN SEAT

120201905 125693
JAYANTHI 
POOJITHA

J 
VENKATESWARLU J KALYANI GNNO 20-02-2001 919441818474 Indian OPEN SEAT

440702918 125695
PRIYANKA 
CHANDRA MOOL CHANDRA RASHMI CHANDRA SCNO 06-07-1994 918299768581 Indian OPEN SEAT

440705872 125696
DIWAKAR 
KUMAR GIRI AJAY GIRI GAYAN MATI DEVI BCNO 05-10-1997 919628856669 Indian OPEN SEAT

420204118 125703
UPPU VARUN 
KUMAR UPPU RAVINDER UPPU SUNITHA BCNO 29-08-1999 919704698101 Indian OPEN SEAT

210103842 125712

BEPARI 
MANSAFA 
ATTAHAR

BEPARI S 
MOHAMMED 
HANIF BEPARI ANJUM ARA GNNO 13-09-2000 918830894536 Indian OPEN SEAT

281108248 125716
ARYA 
ANILKUMAR ANILKUMAR S BEENA V GNNO 06-06-2000 918086372401 Indian OPEN SEAT

120201071 125717
B N RAHUL 
BHAGATH B N SUBBANNA

M 
VENKATALAKSHMAM
MA SCNO 30-05-2002 919441241380 Indian OPEN SEAT

310405005 125719

ANERAO 
SONAL 
PRAKASH PRAKASH SAVITA BCNO 22-11-2000 919764177970 Indian OPEN SEAT

200128752 125723 MOHIT D R KHADIA SANTOSH KHADIA SCNO 08-10-1996 918130343468 Indian OPEN SEAT
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440808530 125726
ABHISHEK 
SINGH

LAKSHMI 
NARAYAN SUMAN SINGH SCNO 23-05-2000 917905142882 Indian OPEN SEAT

280703665 125727 MEGHA M DAS MOHANDAS A K LALITHA MOHANDAS BCNO 05-10-1998 919747428835 Indian OPEN SEAT
410121622 125740 B SNEHA R BASKAR T NIRUPAMA GNNO 04-09-2001 919940068145 Indian OPEN SEAT

390607124 125742 RAHUL REGAR
RAMESH 
CHANDRA REGAR BHANWARI BAI SCNO 10-08-2000 919057881580 Indian OPEN SEAT

300205224 125746 AJAY SHAKYA JAGDISH SHAKYA OMVATI DEVI SCNO 14-07-1998 917728809224 Indian OPEN SEAT

460801672 125748
DIPANJAN 
PALAI

GOBINDA 
PRASAD PALAI SHILA PALAI BCNO 03-01-1999 919474399635 Indian OPEN SEAT

420118925 125770
AVUTHU 
SWATHI

AVUTHU SESHU 
REDDY

AVUTHU RUSHENDRA 
MANI EWNO 21-08-2000 917893601345 Indian OPEN SEAT

380500007 125771
ARNAAZ KAUR 
DHILLON

GURMINDERJEET 
SINGH AMANDEEP KAUR GNNO 11-11-2000 919814736162 Indian OPEN SEAT

280811421 125775 AKHILA K KOYA RAHIMATHUNNISA BCNO 01-12-1999 919605785023 Indian OPEN SEAT

390512994 125782
AAYUSHI 
UPADHYAY

SANJAY 
UPADHYAY ARCHANA UPADHYAY GNNO 09-12-1999 918874044172 Indian OPEN SEAT

420302594 125784 NAIDU TEJANA

NAIDU 
VENKATESWARA 
RAO NAIDU RAMA DEVI BCNO 04-06-2001 919000312270 Indian OPEN SEAT

390203560 125788
SAURABH 
MINA

PHOOLSINGH 
MINA LAXMI MINA STNO 24-09-2001 919460927646 Indian OPEN SEAT

200125539 125803
KAATYAYNI 
GAUR YOGESH KUMAR NIRMAL RANI GNNO 24-11-1999

307192139402
17 Indian OPEN SEAT

460700557 125806
TIYAS 
KARMAKAR

TANMOY 
KARMAKAR PRATIMA KARMAKAR BCNO 20-06-2001 919433307050 Indian OPEN SEAT

270236168 125807

D 
GANGADHAR 
PATIL

BASAVARAJ PATIL 
DHAROOR KAMALA PATIL BCNO 11-10-2000 917829477403 Indian OPEN SEAT
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380400718 125808
BHAVISHI 
AGGARWAL

NARINDER 
KUMAR NISHA AGGARWAL GNNO 13-11-1999 917973508814 Indian OPEN SEAT

170303162 125811
NEHA 
AGRAWAL

KAMAL KISHORE 
AGRAWAL NILAM AGRAWAL GNNO 10-10-1999 918949418680 Indian OPEN SEAT

280701067 125821
ANNA J 
MUKKADAN

JOSE T 
MUKKADAN AIVY J MUKKADAN GNNO 05-07-1998 919562819001 Indian OPEN SEAT

220810259 125825

PATEL 
MANSIKUMAR
I VIJAYKUMAR VIJAYKUMAR MINABEN BCNO 31-01-2002 919825368540 Indian OPEN SEAT

300302499 125832
MIHIR APURV 
RAMTEKE

BHAUDAS 
RAMTEKE KARUNA RAMTEKE SCNO 04-08-2002 919424736142 Indian OPEN SEAT

170102537 125835 DIVI LEEKHA
PAWAN KUMAR 
LEEKHA SHUCHI LEEKHA GNNO 22-03-2002 919826803394 Indian OPEN SEAT

410113082 125836
UMAMAHESW
ARI M MARIAPPAN M KANNAKI G BCNO 19-10-2001 919444231720 Indian OPEN SEAT

420124076 125837
MADIWALA 
SRINATH

MADIWALA 
GOPAL

MADIWALA 
SATYAMMA BCNO 18-02-2002 919398403833 Indian OPEN SEAT

390510987 125840
GULFIRDAUS 
JAHAN

MD SHAKIL 
AHMED ASGARI KHATOON GNNO 07-12-2000 917759868212 NRI OPEN SEAT

420116307 125841
KADIYAM 
HARSHINI

KADIYAM 
SUBBARAO KADIYAM SUSHEELA SCNO 23-04-1999 919493974512 Indian OPEN SEAT

390314638 125849
VISHVENDRA 
SINGH DONGAR SINGH REKHA DEVI STNO 01-10-1999 919413182457 Indian OPEN SEAT

200113553 125850 RITIKA SANJEEV KUMAR GEETA DEVI BCNO 17-02-1998
839698106477
90 Indian OPEN SEAT

120403961 125859
AKKULA UDAY 
KALYAN AKKULA ALEXIS

AKKULA RATNA 
KUMARI SCNO 24-08-1999 919347694242 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280600133 125863
KSHEMA 
SANTHOSH

SANTHOSH 
KUMAR K SURYA GOPAL I BCNO 14-06-2000 919495168717 Indian OPEN SEAT

240103650 125864 SWETA SATVIR RUPVATI SCNO 19-04-2001 919418517340 Indian OPEN SEAT

440211713 125868
SANJAY 
KUMAR BAIS

RADHIKA PRASAD 
BAIS LALMATI SCNO 20-06-1999 917427037112 Indian OPEN SEAT

420136505 125878
MEHMOODA 
QUIZRA

MOHAMMED 
AZEEM PASHA FATIMA BEGUM GNNO 08-12-1999 917893216947 Indian OPEN SEAT

270221766 125881 CHITHRA K S
SATHYANARAYAN
A K BHARATHI K S BCNO 12-12-2000 919964986067 Indian OPEN SEAT

200124248 125883
PURNIMA 
SHARMA

SHAMBHU DAYAL 
SHARMA VIDHYA DEVI EWNO 09-10-1999 919313304701 Indian OPEN SEAT

281201319 125886

K SANJANA 
MANOJ 
KUMAR MANOJ KUMAR SANDHYA BCNO 03-08-1999 919567387895 Indian OPEN SEAT

270805828 125887 DARSHAN H N NAGARAJA H B SUNANDAMMA M C GNNO 25-05-2000 919945949508 Indian OPEN SEAT
200129605 125888 DURGESH RAM UJAGER PUSHPA BCNO 03-08-2000 919818910655 Indian OPEN SEAT

320103881 125889

MAIBAM 
BABLOO 
SINGH

M IBOCHOUBA 
SINGH M O SYAMA DEVI BCNO 04-01-2000 919856788513 Indian OPEN SEAT

280300627 125895 ALFIA SALIM P A SALIM BEENA SALIM BCNO 24-07-2000 919846505406 Indian OPEN SEAT

280812975 125897 HARISHMA K P PRAKASAN K P BINDU K SCNO 16-04-2000 919656710155 Indian OPEN SEAT

230204986 125898 HIMANI
SUDHIR 
SHARAWAT SAVITA GNNO 20-10-2000

265383830526
53 Indian OPEN SEAT

260101197 125899
ADITI 
KASHYAP J K PANDEY SUDHA RANI EWNO 15-03-2001 919576827638 Indian OPEN SEAT

200111534 125900 AMIT KUMAR JAGBIR SINGH KRANTI SCNO 28-03-2000 918802881460 Indian OPEN SEAT

440201739 125901
ROHAN 
BISWAS

SUSHANTA 
BISWAS NABANITA BISWAS SCNO 08-12-1999 919260932974 Indian OPEN SEAT

411308088 125903 PAVITHA M MURUGAN S MUTHULAKSHMI AR BCNO 13-07-2000 919443871783 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120511013 125906

KOLLI 
LAKSHMI 
DURGA

KOLLI VENKATA 
BABU RAO

KOLLI VENKATA 
NAGALAKSHMI BCNO 01-06-2001 918142617331 Indian OPEN SEAT

300100194 125909
GIRISHMA 
BORWAL AMIT BORWAL MAMTA BORWAL SCNO 01-09-2001 919977255499 Indian OPEN SEAT

390512899 125912
VERTIKA 
GUPTA

RADHA KRISHAN 
GUPTA NEETA GUPTA GNNO 14-02-2000 919315055625 Indian OPEN SEAT

390350136 125916 NITIKA
VIDYADHAR 
SINGH SHAKUNTLA DEVI BCNO 18-08-1999 918769618118 Indian OPEN SEAT

160103701 125918
CHHAVI 
SHARMA VIPIN SHARMA SUNITA RANI GNNO 19-07-2001 917700016020 Indian OPEN SEAT

390509555 125919 AMBALEE RAJ RAJESH KUMAR ARUNIMA SINGH GNNO 31-12-2000 918409058422 Indian OPEN SEAT

281113679 125923 JESSA NAZAR S ABDUL NAZAR A SHINA BEEGAM A I BCNO 24-11-1999 918138099105 Indian OPEN SEAT

280706663 125927 MARIAT BINOY BINOY JOHN MEENA BINOY GNNO 10-11-1999 919447382446 Indian OPEN SEAT

420115264 125932
MADISHETTY 
RAJESWARI

MADISHETTY 
SRINIVAS MADISHETTY SUREKHA BCNO 24-07-2002 918897961777 Indian OPEN SEAT

120510540 125937
TUNUGUNTLA 
SRAVYA

D V LAKSHMI 
NARAYANA ARAVINDA EWNO 23-12-2001 919849579205 Indian OPEN SEAT

140100856 125948
MIDUM 
PERTIN KANOM PERTIN LEELY PERTIN STNO 30-08-2000 919612537473 Indian OPEN SEAT

460100243 125950
SRITAMA 
CHOWDHURY

MANASH 
CHOWDHURY RUMA CHOWDHURY GNNO 08-05-2000 919836399044 Indian OPEN SEAT

410601372 125953
SRISHAKITHYA 
S SETHURAJ S PRATHEEBA R BCNO 10-07-2001 917010351311 Indian OPEN SEAT

390410461 125959 RITIKA BHATI
JOGENDRA 
SINGH BHATI SANGEETA BHATI BCNO 31-01-2000 918690791364 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311012054 125967
SOUMYA M 
MISHRA

MADAN MOHAN 
MISHRA SANTOSH MISHRA EWNO 03-02-1999 919967361367 Indian OPEN SEAT

411402971 125971

VARSHAA 
DHAMOTHARR
AN

DHAMOTHARAN 
S

RAMANI 
DHAMOTHARAN BCNO 06-11-1998 919443227181 Indian OPEN SEAT

120601871 125974 ESHA GOYAL
RAJESH KUMAR 
GOYAL RANJU GOYAL GNNO 11-06-2000 917751083616 Indian OPEN SEAT

281106679 125976 NAVYA S J SELVARAJ C JAYA S BCNO 14-05-2001 918547202632 Indian OPEN SEAT

280306012 125990 ARYA RANJITH
RANJITH SENAN 
M I REENA R BCNO 01-02-2001 919656378946 Indian OPEN SEAT

420115372 125993
AKHILA 
THUKDEKHAN NAGARAJU C SAVITHRI C BCNO 29-04-2001 919985904934 Indian OPEN SEAT

270218002 125996

SHREYA 
DINESH 
PODUVAL

DINESH B 
PODUVAL SUPRIYA PODUVAL GNNO 26-04-2000 919886249449 Indian OPEN SEAT

440801536 125997
SHRESHTHA 
KUMAR MANOJ KUMAR ANJU KUMAR SCNO 05-08-2000 917844948498 Indian OPEN SEAT

390506186 126002 AVISHA JAIN
VEERANDRA 
KUMAR JAIN KAVITA JAIN EWNO 10-11-2000 918209411181 Indian OPEN SEAT

390337394 126013
SHIV SINGH 
MEENA

HARI CHARAN 
MEENA PRAKASHI STNO 23-04-2000 918003270814 Indian OPEN SEAT

390315268 126017 BITTU PAUL BIMAL PAUL DOLI PAUL EWNO 25-05-1999 919089731797 Indian OPEN SEAT

140211487 126019 CHELSI YADAV KANWAR SINGH SUDHA YADAV GNNO 30-01-2001
898897203889
88 Indian OPEN SEAT

360410778 126032
NIRMALYA 
TRIPATHY

GOLAK CHANDRA 
TRIPATHY TANMAYEE TRIPATHY GNNO 28-08-1999 917684876347 Indian OPEN SEAT

311506720 126033

DESHPANDE 
ATHARVA 
SHIRISH

SHIRISH 
BHASKARRAO 
DESHPANDE

MANISHA SHIRISH 
DESHPANDE EWNO 10-10-2000 918975211889 Indian OPEN SEAT
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220902270 126036
SIDDHARTH 
PATEL NILESH PATEL VAISHALI PATEL GNNO 01-10-2001 919943222060 Indian OPEN SEAT

390404634 126047 KIRAN PURKHA RAM BINU PANWAR SCNO 10-05-2000 918890280453 Indian OPEN SEAT
200101371 126049 TANNU JITENDER SUNITA GNNO 09-04-2001 919729978292 Indian OPEN SEAT

420101194 126060
OUSAMA BIN 
NASER

NASEER BIN 
MOHD MASARATH SULTANA BCNO 23-03-2001 918019763085 Indian OPEN SEAT

300500907 126062
TAIYABA 
REHMANI

MOHAMMED 
AAFAQUE 
REHMANI SHABANA PARVEEN BCNO 09-03-2000 919893619261 Indian OPEN SEAT

390331774 126071
SHUBHAM 
MEENA

PURANMAL 
MEENA MANJU MEENA STNO 04-04-2000 917568849175 Indian OPEN SEAT

200146484 126073 PRINCE CHAND SINGH SUNITA GNNO 24-11-2001 919466031554 Indian OPEN SEAT

390400590 126074
BHAWNA 
DADHICH

ASHOK KUMAR 
DADHICH KUSUM LATA SHARMA GNNO 09-04-2000 919460684820 Indian OPEN SEAT

120506495 126083
MADDULA 
JYOTHI

MADDULA 
RAMAIAH

MADDULA 
GURAVAMMA EWNO 28-01-2000 919290547507 Indian OPEN SEAT

200114044 126089
SANDHYA 
KUMARI ROOP KISHAN MACHALA SCNO 29-12-1999 919717621778 Indian OPEN SEAT

300302544 126091
VARTIKA 
SARASWAT

SANJAY 
SARASWAT

MANGESHLATA 
SARASWAT GNNO 15-12-2000 918839452020 Indian OPEN SEAT

460601329 126092
ATANU 
SAMANTA

AMITAVA 
SAMANTA KAKALI SAMANTA GNNO 28-03-2000 919475882328 Indian OPEN SEAT

420504672 126093
KANCHANAKU
NTLA AKHILA

KANCHANAKUNTL
A SANJEEV 
KUMAR

KANCHANAKUNTLA 
KAVITHA GNNO 20-11-1999 919160254302 Indian OPEN SEAT

280909641 126096
PRANAHARSH
A C BALAKRISHNAN C PREETHA O BCNO 21-07-2000 919846431517 Indian OPEN SEAT

281109386 126102
SWATHI 
KRISHNA P

RADHAKRISHNAN 
T V BINDHU P GNNO 17-06-2000 918900940025 Indian OPEN SEAT

390350261 126108
SONAM 
KUMARI RAMAVTAR MUNNI DEVI SCNO 18-08-1999 919990977248 Indian OPEN SEAT
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310911418 126112

SHINDE 
AISHWARYA 
VIJAY VIJAY MANDAKINI GNNO 16-04-2000 919309516467 Indian OPEN SEAT

300500786 126117 DHEERAJ BABULAL JI LALITA BAI SCNO 12-11-2000 917582029019 Indian OPEN SEAT
270703055 126126 BALAJI N NINGAIAH CHANDRAMMA BCNO 01-03-2001 916366025258 Indian OPEN SEAT

380202086 126140
DUSHYANT 
KASWAN SANJEEV KASWAN NIRMLA KASWAN GNNO 28-05-2000 919215008500 Indian OPEN SEAT

460800069 126147
BARNALI 
SAHOO

SISIR KUMAR 
SAHOO ALPANA SAHOO SCNO 06-02-2000 918479849733 Indian OPEN SEAT

460818316 126151 SADIA NAZ
MANZAR 
HUSSAIN NAZNEEN HUSSAIN EWNO 05-07-1998 918093809727 Indian OPEN SEAT

280703031 126168

VISHWAS 
CHANDY 
MALIYIL

CHUMMAR 
CHANDY

ANSU ANNA MATHAI 
CHANDY GNNO 30-10-2000 919495980242 Indian OPEN SEAT

260301316 126173 ADITI SINGH SATENDRA SINGH RANJEETA SINGH GNNO 30-08-2000 919934111171 Indian OPEN SEAT

220900812 126178
AVIKALP 
KISHORE UTSAV KISHORE SANGEETA KISHORE GNNO 15-06-2001 918141272832 Indian OPEN SEAT

310200703 126189
EKTA NITIN 
KHARCHE

NITIN DINKAR 
KHARCHE

SHWETA NITIN 
KHARCHE BCNO 13-09-2001 918087706076 Indian OPEN SEAT

390309564 126193
MADHAV 
GOSWAMI

AVINASH 
CHANDRA 
GOSWAMI DAYA GOSWAMI BCNO 24-01-2000 919027524259 Indian OPEN SEAT

280610688 126195 RIZA AHMED
AHAMMED 
KANNU V LAILA BEEVI A BCNO 25-10-2000 919847647698 Indian OPEN SEAT

140213440 126197

HARRISON 
NINGTHOUJA
M PRIYOKUMAR N IBEYAIMA TH BCNO 27-12-1997 919739164241 Indian OPEN SEAT

410120975 126204
LAKSHANA 
BALAJI D J BALAJI HEMAMALINI BALAJI GNNO 12-08-2001 919003026791 Indian OPEN SEAT

311004329 126207
VINAYAK 
GUDLA GANESH GUDLA SUJATA GUDLA GNNO 04-11-2001 919029355795 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390336443 126208

MOHD 
HASHIM 
ANSARI TAUQEER ANSARI SALMA KHATOON BCNO 03-09-2000 919829492373 Indian OPEN SEAT

120605759 126214
HARIKA 
UTTARAVILLI BHASKARA RAO U GAYATHRI U BCNO 09-01-2001 919948634908 Indian OPEN SEAT

160112981 126219 SAKSHI BHARTI SANJAY SHEELA BCNO 05-08-2000 919416131844 Indian OPEN SEAT

460805325 126242
SUDEB 
GANGULY

BUDDHADEB 
GANGULY KRISHNA GANGULY EWNO 06-10-1999 919830214695 Indian OPEN SEAT

440108902 126245
YOGENDRA 
SINGH KALUA RAM ANITA SCNO 12-12-2001 919509515941 Indian OPEN SEAT

450101353 126266
ABHISHEK 
KUMAR KANTI KUMAR MONIKA SCNO 26-02-2001 919690793636 Indian OPEN SEAT

220709670 126267
DAVE JASH 
NILAYBHAI NILAY TRUPTI GNNO 16-01-2002 919426857355 Indian OPEN SEAT

430102271 126271 KARAN RAJ DE KALYAN DE SHASWATI DE GNNO 03-03-2000 919436167710 Indian OPEN SEAT

460802036 126273
ABU SADIKA 
BISWAS MD ABU BAKKAR SAYERA KHATUN GNNO 02-12-1999 919733023667 Indian OPEN SEAT

270208128 126274 AJAY PAL DINTARAN PAL PRATHEEPA SCNO 10-05-2001 919483961705 Indian OPEN SEAT

230202942 126283 SALONI GUPTA SURESH GUPTA RITU GUPTA EWNO 03-08-1999 919667946999 Indian OPEN SEAT

440506649 126293 NAINI JAISWAL
LALLAN PRASAD 
JAISWAL CHHAYA JAISWAL BCNO 26-05-1997 919621179380 Indian OPEN SEAT

420132163 126295
NIDA FATIMA 
JEELANI

DILAWAR ALI 
NAWAB UROOJ FATIMA BCNO 30-07-2001 919849167833 Indian OPEN SEAT

300201358 126300
AVADESH 
SINGH RAHI TEJSINGH RAHI SHAKUNTALA SCNO 25-12-1993 918770445388 Indian OPEN SEAT

420504173 126309
RAMAGIRI 
DAYAKAR

RAMAGIRI 
DEVENDER RAMAGIRI BHAGYA BCNO 04-10-1999 919160324543 Indian OPEN SEAT
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160115378 126314
JIGMET 
CHOROL TSERING DORJEY YANGCHEN DOLMA STNO 05-01-2001 919906308871 Indian OPEN SEAT

240102762 126316
SAKSHI 
THAKUR RAJESH KUMAR SHARMILA DEVI GNNO 04-11-2000 918219800756 Indian OPEN SEAT

300307194 126317
SURBHI 
MALVIYA BASANT MALVIYA JAYSHREE MALVIYA BCNO 13-03-2001 918889063906 Indian OPEN SEAT

311301880 126318

KHAN 
AHMEDHUSSA
IN 
SHAHMOHMM
AD

KHAN 
SHAHMOHMMAD ZARINA GNNO 18-12-2000 918788675157 Indian OPEN SEAT

120604948 126323
NALLABILLI 
YAMUNA

NALLABILLI 
BUTCHIRAJU NALLABILLI PADMA EWNO 09-08-2000 918919737339 Indian OPEN SEAT

120102757 126324
DASARI DIVYA 
AKSHITA

DASARI 
THOMASAIAH

PUDHOTA SANTHA 
KUMARI GNNO 07-05-2002 919490554756 Indian OPEN SEAT

120609016 126325

PALLI SHYAM 
SUNDAR 
AKASH PALLI SATYAM

PONNAIAH 
DHANAMARY SCNO 18-03-1999 917036465269 Indian OPEN SEAT

420120087 126330

MATTUPALLI 
PRITISH 
JASPER

MATTUPALLI 
PRAVEEN KUMAR

MATTUPALLI 
JOSELEENA BCNO 28-04-2002 919866073292 Indian OPEN SEAT

120404763 126331
PENUMURU 
MUNI BABU

PENUMURU 
MUNI SEKHAR PENUMURU SUNITHA BCNO 11-10-2000 919000368857 Indian OPEN SEAT

440900497 126334 KM SONIYA AJIT SINGH KAMLESH SCNO 10-10-1996 918533044743 Indian OPEN SEAT

120104172 126341
ADDEPALLI 
SAI DHEERAJ

ADDEPALLI SIVA 
RAMA KRISHNA

ADDEPALLI BHARGAVI 
ROHINI BCNO 24-03-2001 919440830959 Indian OPEN SEAT

240104510 126346
NIVEDITA 
PARMAR RAJESH PARMAR NEELAM PARMAR GNNO 31-07-2001 918219990129 Indian OPEN SEAT
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310902023 126349

WALLEMWAD 
SHUBHAM 
HANMANTRA
O HANMANTRAO SAVITRABAI BCNO 02-06-2000 917507585477 Indian OPEN SEAT

410905544 126350 LOGAPRIYA M MURUGAN M V KALPANA M BCNO 09-12-2000 919344155113 Indian OPEN SEAT

420123074 126356
THIPPANI 
SUSHMA

THIPPANI 
RAJESHAM THIPPANI SWAPNA BCNO 12-04-2000 919059427448 Indian OPEN SEAT

420119781 126357
NAGI SUBASH 
CHANDRA NAGI SAILU NAGI INDIRAMMA SCNO 21-06-2000 919110503697 Indian OPEN SEAT

311206876 126360 UPARE KOMAL ISHWAR SUJATA SCNO 03-10-1999 918421384987 Indian OPEN SEAT
410610659 126361 KIRUTHIKA S SUKUMAR K SHANTHI R BCNO 16-10-2000 918925275226 Indian OPEN SEAT

420118774 126363
DAPPILI 
LAHARI

DAPPILI 
KOTESHWARA 
REDDY DAPPILI SARITHA EWNO 08-07-1999 919951640917 Indian OPEN SEAT

120105724 126367

NALLABOTHUL
A 
BHANUVIKAS

NALLABOTHULA 
LAKSHMI 
NARASIMHULU

NALLABOTHULA 
VENKATAPULLAMMA BCNO 03-02-1999 919949612712 Indian OPEN SEAT

390327619 126368
YOGITA 
MAHAWAR

SATYA NARAYAN 
MAHAWAR MOHANI BAI SCNO 26-03-2000 919116431808 Indian OPEN SEAT

311310701 126370

MORE 
PRERANA 
KHANDU KHANDU SHAILA SCNO 12-03-2000 919552239157 Indian OPEN SEAT

390310686 126372
SAKET 
KOTHIYA KAMLESH JAIN MAMTA JAIN GNNO 29-04-2000 919785813330 Indian OPEN SEAT

410610291 126373 KEERTHANA S SARAVANAN R DEEPHA R BCNO 26-10-2001 919843095714 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420129762 126379

KETHAVATH 
SAI VAMSHI 
SINGH

KETHAVATH 
RAVINDER SINGH

KETHAVATH BN 
SHOBHA RANI STNO 18-11-2000 919849360947 Indian OPEN SEAT

320103013 126381
DK MOPHAM 
MARING

DK ANGDUN 
MARING DK TENAI MARING STNO 05-03-2001 918132050135 Indian OPEN SEAT

440303594 126384 AASHI SINGH SANJEEV SINGH PANKHURI SINGH GNNO 25-07-1997 917310802296 Indian OPEN SEAT

120202126 126387

THANGADANC
HA JAI 
ROHITH 
YADAV

T VENKATA 
SESHANNA G MADHAVI BCNO 30-03-2000 919642631752 Indian OPEN SEAT

311010447 126388
NAIR AKHIL 
SANJAY SANJAY SUGATHA GNNO 03-08-2000 919158502918 Indian OPEN SEAT

120407450 126392
PAVALLA 
PREMCHAND

PAVALLA 
MAHESH

PAVALLA VEERA 
ANKAMMA BCNO 05-08-2000 919490688657 Indian OPEN SEAT

120601778 126404
RAGADA 
SANJAN

RAGADA 
TRINADHA RAO MATHA NAGAMANI SCNO 07-12-2001 919848731910 Indian OPEN SEAT

310412990 126405

VAIDYA 
KOMAL 
PRALHAD PRALHAD SUNITA BCNO 19-05-2001 919371023276 Indian OPEN SEAT

411403454 126406 KISHORE R
RAMACHANDRAN 
 D DEEPA R BCNO 01-09-2001 919080071479 Indian OPEN SEAT

410114931 126407
RHITHIKA M 
MEHAL MURUGESAN R MANIMEKALAI T BCNO 11-10-1999 919486343873 Indian OPEN SEAT

280704199 126410
SREELAKSHMI 
JAYAKUMAR A C JAYAKUMAR PRIYA K K GNNO 01-03-2000 919745667575 Indian OPEN SEAT

120303546 126411
MYLU 
RAJESWARI

MYLU VENKATA 
SUBBAIAH

MYLU 
CHAMUNDESWARI BCNO 21-08-2001 919542506860 Indian OPEN SEAT

160114695 126412
ABHISHEK 
RANA RAJ KUMAR RANA ANJU RANA EWNO 16-06-2001 918894520697 Indian OPEN SEAT
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281207384 126415
GOPIKA 
SURESH SURESHKUMAR K SHALINI VIJAYAN GNNO 20-02-2001 919846412512 Indian OPEN SEAT

410911405 126422
SUBHARANJAN
A M

MAHESHKUMAR 
D SASIKALA M BCNO 10-07-2001 919965135120 Indian OPEN SEAT

420123012 126430
MUDAVATH 
SRINU

MUDAVATH 
NILESH MUDAVATH LAXMI STNO 22-08-2000 919502699805 Indian OPEN SEAT

410204439 126432 SANJAI R RAMASAMY P MALATHY S BCNO 18-12-2000 918075768528 Indian OPEN SEAT

120302273 126436

THARUN 
KUMAR 
ANANTHU

SUDHAKAR RAO 
ANANTHU PRAMEELA ANANTHU GNNO 12-07-2000 917542032800 Indian OPEN SEAT

120608659 126438
SAHITHI 
PATLASINGI ANANDA RAO NIRMALA SCNO 28-08-1999 919502325825 Indian OPEN SEAT

200129318 126439 PRAKHAR JAISINGH POONAM SCNO 15-03-2001 916392513898 Indian OPEN SEAT

420111698 126442 POTTI RAMYA POTTI SIDDAIAH POTTI BALAMANI SCNO 15-09-1999 919866792842 Indian OPEN SEAT

120512287 126443
KAMBHAM 
PRAVALLIKA

KAMBHAM 
RAJENDRA 
PRASAD

KAMBHAM NAGA 
LAKSHMI BCNO 25-10-2000 917386875999 Indian OPEN SEAT

120516122 126445
SODADASI 
PRINCY ROSE

SODADASI 
SALEEM RAJU EDA PRAMEELA BCNO 01-12-2001 918466023130 Indian OPEN SEAT

420504624 126448
SHANA 
SRIVALLI

SHANA 
SAMMAIAH SHANA RAJITHA BCNO 11-10-2001

760699597676
06 Indian OPEN SEAT

390349093 126450
RAMJEET 
MEENA

CHARAT LAL 
MEENA ANOKHI DEVI STNO 25-08-1996 917891654308 Indian OPEN SEAT

390360469 126454
AMAN KANT 
BHEEL

RAM GOPAL 
BHEEL KANTI DEVI STNO 01-06-1999 918764956754 Indian OPEN SEAT

430100169 126456 DEBADRITA DE DIPANKAR DE SANCHITA DE BCNO 08-02-2000 917628039948 Indian OPEN SEAT

240203747 126458 KASHISH RANA NEEL KAMAL SHOBHA DEVI GNNO 07-04-2000 919459448149 Indian OPEN SEAT
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310900762 126467

TIDKE 
VAISHNAVI 
BALASAHEB BALASAHEB SUNITA BCNO 06-09-2000 917020099474 Indian OPEN SEAT

390312852 126469
TITIKSH SINGH 
RAJ B N LAL REKHA LAL SCNO 25-01-1995 918750950588 Indian OPEN SEAT

280308555 126473 NIMY DAVIS DAVIS T O JIBY V V GNNO 25-06-2000 919526867932 Indian OPEN SEAT

311007308 126476
PREKSHA 
MAKWANA SANJAY NITA SCNO 13-11-2001 919769360247 Indian OPEN SEAT

390351545 126479 KUSHAL SINGH MUKESH CHAND VIMLESH SCNO 04-09-1999 919414937040 Indian OPEN SEAT

420201737 126485
DONDULA 
SRINITHYA

DONDULA 
RAMESHKUMAR

DONDULA 
VANAJARANI BCNO 02-10-2000 918688761137 Indian OPEN SEAT

120204597 126487

SHAIK 
YASMEEN 
UNNISA

SHAIK GHOUSE 
MOHIDDIN SHAIK ZAHEDA BEGUM BCNO 07-06-2001 919701232516 Indian OPEN SEAT

420500035 126492

MASUNA 
SHRAVAN 
KUMAR

MASUNA 
SAMPATH MASUNA JAYA BCNO 07-07-2001 917036266592 Indian OPEN SEAT

270601043 126494 J KALYANI RAMANJINEYULU J KUMARI BCNO 23-03-1999 917204885727 Indian OPEN SEAT

420503369 126497

MUNJA 
NIKHITHA 
GOUD MUNJA ASHOK MUNJA RAMA BCNO 22-03-2002 919848228824 Indian OPEN SEAT

120201879 126498
MALLEPOGU 
SURESH

MALLEPOGU 
MADDILETY

MALLEPOGU 
MADDAMMA SCNO 25-06-2001 917993463863 Indian OPEN SEAT

420301834 126510
RAVVALA 
SUSHMA

RAVVALA 
VENKANNA RAVVALA JYOTHI BCNO 03-12-2000 918790098959 Indian OPEN SEAT

311204649 126518

PARAGE 
KASHISH 
ANANT ANANT SUNITA SCNO 28-02-2000 917666086995 Indian OPEN SEAT

420113842 126522
SAMALA 
NIHARIKA SAMALA SRINIVAS SAMALA ARUNA BCNO 31-01-2000 919849473179 Indian OPEN SEAT
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441000333 126526 SHIVANGI PARAS NATH POONAM SCNO 14-10-1999 919711778748 Indian OPEN SEAT

420119083 126532 JADA RAMYA
JADA 
VENKATESWARLU JADA LAXMI BCNO 17-07-2000 919160093543 Indian OPEN SEAT

120103344 126534

MANISH 
PAMAR 
NUNSAVATHU

GOPAL NAIK 
NUNSAVATHU SARADA N STNO 25-09-2000 919959939279 Indian OPEN SEAT

420301666 126535

KARNATI 
NAGA SAI 
KALYANI

KARNATI 
RAMBABU KARNATI RADHA BCNO 22-07-2000 919908456126 Indian OPEN SEAT

120500130 126537
DEVARAGUTT
U AMEESHA

DEVARAGUTTU 
KHURSHEED

DEVARAGUTTU 
MEHARUNISHA BCNO 31-05-2000 919440403056 Indian OPEN SEAT

420105771 126539 JADI AKHILA JADI RAJAIAH JADI RAJESHWARI SCNO 23-01-2000 919346872068 Indian OPEN SEAT

120501892 126540

KOMMA 
NAGANANDA 
RAO

KOMMA 
SIDDAIAH

KOLA ANNAPURNA 
PARAMESWARI SCNO 02-02-2002 919154924407 Indian OPEN SEAT

220701162 126544

BHALANI 
CHELSEA 
HARESHKUMA
R

BHALANI 
HARESHKUMAR BHALANI NIMISHABEN EWNO 20-01-2002 919427574363 Indian OPEN SEAT

390317079 126547 VIKAS PANDEY
TARKESHWAR 
NATH PANDEY CHANDRAKANTI DEVI GNNO 01-06-1998 919521872969 Indian OPEN SEAT

280101800 126549 ANSALNA A ABDUL VAHID SAJITHA BEEVI BCNO 15-11-2000 918281827175 Indian OPEN SEAT

390102587 126551
SHANTANU 
SINGH SHER SINGH RASHMI VERMA GNNO 12-05-2001 919904884783 Indian OPEN SEAT

420200994 126553
RAPELLI 
KRISHNAPRIYA RAPELLI SANJAY RAPELLI LALITHA BCNO 26-10-1999 919989172909 Indian OPEN SEAT

311003598 126558

JADHAV 
MEGHA 
BHASKAR

BHASKAR 
VASANT JADHAV

SUVARNA BHASKAR 
JADHAV BCNO 31-08-2000 919619028587 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280707044 126560 HANNA M NAZAR MANJU BCNO 22-06-2001 919496034430 Indian OPEN SEAT

311215397 126562

SAKSHI 
KRISHNA 
DESHPANDE

KRISHNA 
PADMAKAR 
DESHPANDE

SWATI KRISHNA 
DESHPANDE GNNO 12-04-1999 919637745327 Indian OPEN SEAT

270211336 126563
RAJATH 
SUHAAS C L VASANTH RAJ ARUNA S BCNO 15-05-1999 919449163311 Indian OPEN SEAT

120502767 126565
TAMILARASAN 
 S V VELAYUTHAM S A GEETHA V BCNO 28-07-2001 918489303053 Indian OPEN SEAT

120511170 126566
MADANU 
AKHIL MADANU PRASAD

MADANU VIJAYA 
LAKSHMI BCNO 04-11-2000 919912721621 Indian OPEN SEAT

390361808 126567 TANU MEENA
MAHENDRA 
MEENA KAUSHALYA DEVI STNO 10-11-1999 918005950296 Indian OPEN SEAT

240104191 126568
SHREYA 
SHARMA UMESH KUMAR KAMLESH SHARMA EWNO 25-03-2000 919857486011 Indian OPEN SEAT

281204307 126574

SANDRA 
ANTONY 
PULLAN ANTONY PULLAN SUMI ANTONY GNNO 06-02-2000 919387284633 Indian OPEN SEAT

270501350 126583
BHAGYASHREE 
 S PATIL

SHARANA 
GOUDA PATIL CHINNAMMA GNNO 12-08-2001 919481440356 Indian OPEN SEAT

120611431 126585
VAKALAPUDI 
AMULYA

VAKALAPUDI 
SRINIVASA RAO

VAKALAPUDI SURYA 
KUMARI GNNO 06-10-2001 919879599701 Indian OPEN SEAT

390335652 126588
CHHAVI 
MEENA SHIVLAL MEENA RUPANTI DEVI STNO 15-01-2000 919588814638 Indian OPEN SEAT

120507855 126598

VADITHE SIVA 
JAGADISH 
NAIK

VADITHE 
RAMACHANDRA VADITHE SUNKAMMA STNO 21-03-2001 919493441769 Indian OPEN SEAT

200131642 126599 KUNAL DABAS ASHOK DABAS BABITA DABAS BCNO 06-07-2000 919911202089 Indian OPEN SEAT

390507869 126612
SHREYA 
SHARMA

OM PRAKASH 
SHARMA KIRAN SHARMA BCNO 12-09-2000 919921737590 Indian OPEN SEAT

270244567 126613 VINUTHA K N NAGARAJU LATHA BCNO 23-11-1999 919632230327 Indian OPEN SEAT

Page 3283 of 7016



LIST FOR EIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR STRAY VACANCY UG 2019 (OPEN SEAT)
Rollno Rank Name FatherName MotherName CandCat Dob mobileNo Nationality AppliedCounselling

440300128 126620
HIMANSHU 
GANGWAR KEHRI SINGH SOMA DEVI BCNO 14-07-1999 919821787378 Indian OPEN SEAT

310205410 126624
AWACHAR 
SAKSHI ANIL ANIL GITA BCNO 27-10-2000 919850993745 Indian OPEN SEAT

120607961 126630
CHITTIMOJU 
DEEPTHI SREE

CHITTIMOJU 
RAMA MURTHY 
ACHARY

CHITTIMOJU ASHA 
JYOTHI BCNO 07-05-2002 918374119555 Indian OPEN SEAT

311112617 126635
PIYUSH 
NARANJE

DHANRAJ 
NARANJE RANJANA NARANJE BCNO 23-02-1999 919011796172 Indian OPEN SEAT

420301761 126646
MALOTH 
ANJALI

MALOTH 
VEERANNA MALOTH RENUKA STNO 04-11-1999 919441507543 Indian OPEN SEAT

440713836 126647
ANJALI 
KUMARI RAM SHANKER SUMAN SCNO 20-06-2000 918896050074 Indian OPEN SEAT

120510810 126652
THOTI JAYA 
SANKAR

THOTI 
MUNIRATHNAM THOTI JANAKAMMA SCNO 07-08-2000 919440831857 Indian OPEN SEAT

300400208 126656 AYUSH DAHIYA
ASHOK KUMAR 
DAHIYA SARLA DAHIYA SCNO 29-08-1996 918827555188 Indian OPEN SEAT

380301686 126660 PALLVI VIRDI GURDEEP SINGH SUKHWINDER KAUR BCNO 21-03-2000 919815064880 Indian OPEN SEAT
281101672 126661 ANANYA M S SREEKUMAR N P MEENA DEVI P BCNO 25-07-2000 919495197427 Indian OPEN SEAT

420125675 126671
SARASAN 
DVITHI

SARASAN 
SANJEEVA REDDY SARASAN JAYALAXMI GNNO 17-08-2000 919866885052 Indian OPEN SEAT

420136977 126674

BELLALA 
VENKATA SAI 
HARSHITHA

B NAGA 
BHUSHANAM K PADMAVATHI GNNO 13-02-2001 919848023452 Indian OPEN SEAT

270502461 126677 KRISHNA SHIVKUMAR VIMALA STNO 27-01-2001 919538657955 Indian OPEN SEAT
441114935 126683 ATUL KUMAR AWADH BIHARI LAKSHMINA DEVI SCNO 30-06-1998 917068088236 Indian OPEN SEAT
280704904 126702 ASHLI JOBY JOBY JOSE SHYNA JOBY GNNO 12-06-2001 919447302403 Indian OPEN SEAT

420137659 126708
M SOUMYA 
SREE

M SAMPATH 
KUMAR M SREE DEVI GNNO 27-10-2001 919949152200 Indian OPEN SEAT

311113365 126710 OM PATEL RAJESH PATEL SUNEETA PATEL GNNO 09-05-2001 919881711059 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280307347 126713
KHALIL ABDUL 
JALEEL ABDUL JALEEL AZNA ABDUL JALEEL BCNO 25-03-2001 919747555329 Indian OPEN SEAT

120507199 126718
POLURU 
KIRAN SAI POLURU KUMAR POLURU SIVAKAMI BCNO 10-04-2000 917702112911 Indian OPEN SEAT

311805505 126724
GIRISHA 
KHEMANI

OMPRAKASH 
KHEMANI POOJA KHEMANI GNNO 01-09-2001 917775999120 Indian OPEN SEAT

270509396 126725 SHRISHAIL
SIDDARUDHA 
BHAVI MEENAKSHI BCNO 19-08-2002 919449638641 Indian OPEN SEAT

170301844 126727 SUBHAM BALA SIMANTA BALA MANDIRA BALA SCNO 28-07-1997 917296815028 Indian OPEN SEAT

280304174 126732 NEHA A S
SHAMSUDEEN A 
M FAMIDA SHAMSUDEEN BCNO 01-09-2000 918113028125 Indian OPEN SEAT

120302314 126734 SHAIK SALMA
SHAIK 
RAFFEEKHULLAH SK RIZWANA BCNO 30-08-2000 919441523387 Indian OPEN SEAT

390516733 126737
RACHANA 
SOAN

RAMESWAR 
SOAN KAMLESH SOAN SCNO 28-11-1997 919636318442 Indian OPEN SEAT

310809251 126739

DHAMAKALE 
SHRUTIKA 
RAGHUNATH RAGHUNATH SUVARNA BCNO 17-05-2001 917773956317 Indian OPEN SEAT

440804576 126742
AKSHAT 
NIGAM

ARVIND KUMAR 
NIGAM NAMITA NIGAM GNNO 22-06-2002 917232881063 Indian OPEN SEAT

390304082 126748
HIMANSHU 
KUMAR SANJAY KUMAR ANAMIKA DEVI BCNO 10-09-2001 917375928563 Indian OPEN SEAT

390351372 126750
MONIKA 
MEENA HARIKESH MEENA GUDDI DEVI STNO 04-04-2000 917891679794 Indian OPEN SEAT

270203076 126754
M MUKESH 
KANNAN K MANI M SEVANTHI SCNO 09-09-1999 919962897364 Indian OPEN SEAT

270706861 126757 NIDHISHREE D DINESH K H NEETHA P K BCNO 10-01-2002 919448643891 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420111793 126772
RUQUIYA 
NOOR

MOHAMMED 
NOOR ALAM BIBI SHABANA NAAZ BCNO 01-12-2001 919182951116 Indian OPEN SEAT

311123557 126774

PRATIKSHA 
VIJAY 
MESHRAM VIJAY SHALINI SCNO 18-08-2000 917020384412 Indian OPEN SEAT

420130836 126776
MOHAMMED 
UZMA

MOHAMMED 
SALEEM NASEEMA BCNO 28-01-2002 919848879628 Indian OPEN SEAT

120103776 126785
NEMALIDINNE 
BHAVANI

NEMALIDINNE 
VENKATA REDDY

NEMALIDINNE 
CHINNAMMA EWNO 01-07-2000 919705384618 Indian OPEN SEAT

311803995 126796
VIGNESH 
MALAVADE BHUSHAN CHANDANA BCNO 24-05-2001 919821405799 Indian OPEN SEAT

441105490 126800
ALOK KUMAR 
GUPTA

BIHARI PRASAD 
GUTPA RADHIKA DEVI BCNO 08-08-2000 916299068103 Indian OPEN SEAT

280815735 126803
FARDEEN 
RAFEEQ RAFEEQ MOIDEEN SAIRA RAFEEQ BCNO 20-12-2001 919961039999 Indian OPEN SEAT

230204479 126813
MANJEET 
KUMAR HARIOM SABITA SCNO 26-01-2001 918396045095 Indian OPEN SEAT

390200313 126816
DIVYANSHI 
TUNDWAL

VIJAY KUMAR 
TUNDWAL MANJU TUNDWAL SCNO 14-07-2001 919414429888 Indian OPEN SEAT

270502619 126817 SANJANA S K

SHARANA 
GOUDA 
KURAKUNDI

SANGAMMA 
KURAKUNDI GNNO 10-02-2002 919448436944 Indian OPEN SEAT

300311657 126823
DEEPESH GIRI 
GOSWAMI

DINESH GIRI 
GOSWAMI USHA GIRI GOSWAMI BCNO 05-06-2001 918085181738 Indian OPEN SEAT

440502517 126827 SHRIJAL SINGH
NAGENDRA 
PRATAP SINGH PUSHPA SINGH GNNO 12-12-1998 919911202781 Indian OPEN SEAT

270207320 126830 VISHNU S L
LAKSHMINARAYA
NA S CHANDRAKALA S BCNO 18-07-2001 919164429330 Indian OPEN SEAT
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440400796 126839
RITIKSHA 
BHATI

SANJEEV KUMAR 
BHATI SHASHI BHATI GNNO 27-01-2001 917042721985 Indian OPEN SEAT

390312594 126840 NISHANT SATVIR VIJAYLAXMI GNNO 28-12-2001 919416928011 Indian OPEN SEAT

200129544 126843 AYUSHI JHA
VINAY KUMAR 
JHA ARTI JHA GNNO 24-12-1999 919868481217 Indian OPEN SEAT

280605672 126849

RUTH 
SOSHANNA 
JOHN

SUJITH 
MATHEWS JOHN SARA GEEVARGHESE GNNO 13-05-2001 918547996446 Indian OPEN SEAT

410206048 126850
A AHAMED 
VAJEERUDEEN K AMEER BATCHA A REGINA BEGUM BCNO 18-10-2000 919894169337 Indian OPEN SEAT

120403364 126851
SHAIK 
TABASSUM

SHAIK GHOUSE 
MOHIDDIN SHAIK NAZIMUNNISA BCNO 04-07-2002 917075542007 Indian OPEN SEAT

390367289 126857

SAURABH 
KUMAR 
MEENA RAMVEER MEENA RAMSHRI MEENA STNO 23-11-2002 919414401316 Indian OPEN SEAT

280903023 126861
RITHULAKSHM
I K JAYASUNIL K RAJINI C BCNO 08-06-1999 919947282238 Indian OPEN SEAT

220903076 126862
SHAH GUNJA 
ASHISHKUMAR

SHAH 
ASHISHKUMAR 
VALLABHDAS

SHAH KAUSHALBEN 
ASHISHKUMAR EWNO 11-10-2000 918980027381 Indian OPEN SEAT

390350782 126866 SAPNA RAWAT
SUBE SINGH 
RAWAT BARFILA BCNO 31-05-2000 917568268875 Indian OPEN SEAT

300503471 126871
NIRBHAY 
BHAWSAR

SHRAWAN 
KUMAR 
BHAWSAR MEENA BHAWSAR GNNO 21-10-1996 917773828040 Indian OPEN SEAT

280403171 126877 ALA MUNEER
CHITTULLINTAVID
A MUNEER SHABEERA MUNEER BCNO 04-07-2001 919544469546 Indian OPEN SEAT

311012421 126881 JYOTI
PRAVIN KUMAR 
PANDEY SINDHU PANDEY GNNO 07-06-2000 918825307240 Indian OPEN SEAT

220803341 126883 D SHALINI S DILLI D SUMATHI GNNO 22-08-2001 919879110505 Indian OPEN SEAT
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170304562 126892
VEDANSH 
BAJPAI SANJAY BAJPAI SHIKHA BAJPAI GNNO 09-05-2001 919893019634 Indian OPEN SEAT

280705699 126893 ARATHI C VASANTHAN K PREMEELA SCNO 01-03-2001 919745169539 Indian OPEN SEAT

411100102 126896 SHALINI P D DHAYANIDHI P S DEVI A BCNO 25-10-2000 919345009683 Indian OPEN SEAT

440105485 126901
SAKSHAM 
BHARGAVA

SHASHI 
BHUSHAN 
BHARGAVA GITIKA BHARGAVA EWNO 10-07-2001 917017717091 Indian OPEN SEAT

380501525 126904
CHAMANVIR 
KAUR

HARMINDER 
SINGH SURINDER KAUR GNNO 28-03-2000 919815783611 Indian OPEN SEAT

410614115 126909
SHANMUGA 
PRIYA K KANTHAN REKKAMMAL BCNO 20-06-2001 919025697139 Indian OPEN SEAT

460808830 126914 AISHWIK RAY
NARAYAN 
CHANDRA ROY DEEPA ROY SCNO 13-02-2000 917602342406 Indian OPEN SEAT

120510797 126916
MOLLA 
SHAJID BASHA

M S DASTHAGIRI 
BASHA M SHAMSHAD BEGUM BCNO 30-03-2000 918985035048 Indian OPEN SEAT

281112730 126917
GAYATRI 
MANI NAIR MANI J R DEEPTHI NAIR I GNNO 02-01-2002 919400818050 Indian OPEN SEAT

280308709 126927 KAVYA M R
REGUNANDANAN 
M N JAYA T S BCNO 01-01-2000 919961742006 Indian OPEN SEAT

310504383 126929
MANE VIJAY 
GAUTAM GAUTAM URMILA SCNO 18-06-2000 917058291203 Indian OPEN SEAT

280708824 126949
APSARA S 
KUMAR SUKUMARAN C JYOSNA K C BCNO 29-03-2001 919387334353 Indian OPEN SEAT

390402546 126952
RASHMI 
DIWAKAR

JAYANTI LAL 
DIWAKAR SANGEETA VAISHNAV BCNO 27-04-2002 919829196886 Indian OPEN SEAT

390504608 126960
POOJA 
AWSARMOL

MURLIDHAR 
AWSARMOL KALPANA AWSARMOL SCNO 27-11-1997 918770880391 Indian OPEN SEAT

420301712 126967
NUZHATH 
TABASSUM MAHABOOB BAIG ZEENATH TAHSEEN GNNO 08-09-2000 919948999880 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311007193 126969

SHAIKH 
MOHD AKIB 
MOHD AZAD MOHD AZAD SAFINA BEGUM GNNO 02-10-2001 918454061696 Indian OPEN SEAT

420119981 126972
VARSHA 
VANGARI VEMANA SUNITHA BCNO 14-05-2002 919440374189 Indian OPEN SEAT

311115339 126980
KRUTIKA DILIP 
MOTGHARE

DILIP 
TARACHAND 
MOTGHARE

SUJATA DILIP 
MOTGHARE SCNO 26-01-2002 918806402887 Indian OPEN SEAT

420131190 126990
SRIJA 
KOMATIREDDY SRINIVAS REDDY MADHAVI EWNO 25-08-2001 919440344855 Indian OPEN SEAT

150220431 126992 ROHIT ARYAN
RAM PRAKASH 
CHOUDHARY MAMTA KUMARI SCNO 04-01-2000 919801017869 Indian OPEN SEAT

300200696 126993
JYOTI 
RAJAWAT

SHIV MANGAL 
SINGH KUSHWAH KIRAN RAJAWAT EWNO 26-09-1997 918982641570 Indian OPEN SEAT

390350789 126997
LOKESH 
MEGHWAL

CHHITAR LAL 
MEGHWAL KAUSHALYA BAI SCNO 18-08-2000 916376935890 Indian OPEN SEAT

230100677 127003 RIYA SINGH SUBHASH CHAND REKHA DAHIYA GNNO 09-12-1999 919728544169 Indian OPEN SEAT
450202425 127006 SABA NAAZ MUMTIYAZ ALI SHAHANA GNNO 15-03-1998 918191888132 Indian OPEN SEAT

420102997 127011 K VIJAYLAXMI K MALLIKARJUN SARASWATI STNO 01-06-1999 919449460115 Indian OPEN SEAT

280801156 127013 CHITHU SALIYA
MOHAMMED 
BASHEER M FOUSIYA T P BCNO 07-02-1990 918943473073 Indian OPEN SEAT

390512337 127016
HIMANSHI 
PATLE DEEPAK PATLE REETA PATLE BCNO 11-10-2001 919424905307 Indian OPEN SEAT

460901986 127017
ROUNAK 
DUDHRAJ

DHIRENDRA 
DUDHRAJ RANJANA DUDHRAJ SCNO 18-12-2001 918001982481 Indian OPEN SEAT

390200673 127026
RAJESHWAR 
DIGRAWAL

BABULAL 
DIGRAWAL SUNITA DIGRAWAL SCNO 27-08-1999 917976642239 Indian OPEN SEAT
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380203636 127030
SEHAJDEEP 
SINGH SIDHU

GURDEEP SINGH 
SIDHU HARSEER KAUR SIDHU GNNO 05-11-2001 919417356944 Indian OPEN SEAT

120511500 127033
PEESAPATI 
ASWINI PEESAPATI ADAM

PEESAPATI 
VENKAYAMMA SCNO 20-07-1999 919963393218 Indian OPEN SEAT

460814780 127036
MOUMITA 
CHOWDHURY

MALAY 
CHOWDHURY PREETI CHOWDHURY GNNO 18-12-1999 919674097030 Indian OPEN SEAT

460804210 127044 SUMIT SINGH BINOD SINGH LAKSHMI SINGH GNNO 10-06-2001 919800700351 Indian OPEN SEAT

460100627 127048
AVISHEK 
DUTTA ASOKE DUTTA KARUNA DUTTA GNNO 24-04-1999 917001483467 Indian OPEN SEAT

220405944 127054

PATEL 
MILIBEN 
SHAILESHBHAI SHAILESHKUMAR SUMITRABEN GNNO 02-02-2000 917041551802 Indian OPEN SEAT

300101669 127056
ABINASH 
PATRA

JAGABANDHU 
PATRA RUNU PATRA SCNO 07-04-2000 917024790335 Indian OPEN SEAT

390100873 127067
PARTH 
MOONDRA

JAGDISH 
CHANDRA 
MUNDRA KOUSHALYA MUNDRA GNNO 17-07-1999 917357347540 Indian OPEN SEAT

390312694 127075
MAHEE 
MUNDOTIYA KRISHAN MURARI SITA DEVI SCNO 08-12-2000 919461617933 Indian OPEN SEAT

230208407 127078
PRAKHAR 
GUPTA PRAVEEN GUPTA KALPANA GUPTA EWNO 03-11-1999 919896353768 Indian OPEN SEAT

441106332 127079 NEHA KESHRI SANJAY KESHRI RINKU KESHRI EWNO 26-08-1998 918874360688 Indian OPEN SEAT

220700666 127080

HIRAL 
AMITBHAI 
MEVADA MEVADA AMIT MEVADA GITA SCNO 10-05-2000 919725007696 Indian OPEN SEAT

390106708 127081
RAHUL 
SANKHLA

OM PRAKASH 
SANKHLA LALITA SANKHLA SCNO 25-12-1999 919214479296 Indian OPEN SEAT

300104693 127086
LALIT KUMAR 
SAHARIYA

NETRAM 
SAHARIYA VIMLA SAHARIYA STNO 31-08-2001 916265367252 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311280151 127088

AMEKER 
PURUSHOTHA
M

AMEKER 
RAGHUNATH AMEKER LATHA BCNO 29-09-2000 919441838119 Indian OPEN SEAT

390403549 127098
YUKTA 
KOTHARI

MAHIPAL 
KOTHARI KIRAN KOTHARI GNNO 03-07-2001 919950539900 Indian OPEN SEAT

280801850 127106
ASWIN P 
SUNDAR SUNDARAN P SUDHAMONEY P SCNO 14-08-2000 919947711960 Indian OPEN SEAT

390331218 127107
GAURAV 
DHAHAGAUR JAGDISH PRASAD SUNITA DEVI SCNO 05-09-1999 917891427211 Indian OPEN SEAT

390319859 127115
SHAKSHI 
BHAMBHU

SURESH KUMAR 
BHAMBHU

INDIRA DEVI 
BHAMBHU GNNO 01-11-2001 919663626731 Indian OPEN SEAT

280306833 127124

DEBORAH 
ANN 
VARGHESE

VARGHESE 
PATHROSE SUNU VARUGHESE GNNO 16-05-2000 919946986442 Indian OPEN SEAT

180100661 127127
SANGEETA 
SHOW

SUJOY KUMAR 
SHOW MADHABIKA SHOW SCNO 16-08-2001 919476425215 Indian OPEN SEAT

281107986 127134 ANAND M
P 
MOHANAKUMAR G S MAYALEKSHMI GNNO 22-05-2001 919446173086 Indian OPEN SEAT

270238349 127135 ZIA HUSSAIN
MOHAMMED 
HABEEB HUSSAIN KHAJABI BCNO 16-09-1999 919008113070 Indian OPEN SEAT

200138010 127139 JATIN KUMAR RAJESH KUMAR SEEMA SHARMA SCNO 26-04-2000 919990062821 Indian OPEN SEAT

410121780 127140
SNEHA 
SARANGI

SAROJ KUMAR 
SHADANGI

SWAPNA RANI 
SHADANGI GNNO 08-05-2000 918300755862 Indian OPEN SEAT

380400030 127143
PRACHI 
BHARDWAJ

TARUN VIR 
BHARDWAJ SWATI BHARDWAJ GNNO 02-06-2001 919417398255 Indian OPEN SEAT

160111311 127144 RIDHAM
SURENDER 
KUMAR AMITA DEVI SCNO 04-11-2001 917707806640 Indian OPEN SEAT

411304113 127147 RENUKA S
SUDALAIKANNAN 
S SORNAKALA S BCNO 23-04-2000 919443117571 Indian OPEN SEAT
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410907857 127152
DEVAPRAKAAS
H R

RAMACHANDRAN 
 P SARASWATHI S GNNO 09-08-2001 919489369250 Indian OPEN SEAT

120303582 127157
SHAIK ABDUL 
RAHMAN SHAIK ISMAIL SHAIK SUREENA GNNO 07-06-2001 919985030103 Indian OPEN SEAT

270806399 127158
SUDHANVA S 
KASHYAP P S SUDARSHANA N APARNA GNNO 23-09-2001 917892340230 Indian OPEN SEAT

420130485 127159
MANJALA 
SRAVANTHI

MANJALA 
MAHESH MANJALA ARUNA BCNO 10-06-2001 919533555187 Indian OPEN SEAT

200118144 127164 ABHISHEK
PHOOL CHAND 
PRAJAPATI ASHA DEVI BCNO 27-08-2000 919212920056 Indian OPEN SEAT

390347180 127166
GOVIND 
SHARMA

MAHESH KUMAR 
SHARMA SEETA DEVI EWNO 28-11-2000 916377397643 Indian OPEN SEAT

380202420 127173 SAHIL VERMA
SANTOSH 
KUMAR VERMA KIRAN VERMA BCNO 16-07-2000 919780650203 Indian OPEN SEAT

270806312 127178
MAHIN 
TAZBIYA

SYED 
KHAMARUDDIN 
ASLAM SAMEENA ARA BCNO 09-06-2000 919448057705 Indian OPEN SEAT

150203174 127206 NIKITA RANA
RANA PRATAP 
RANA PUSHPALATA RANA BCNO 10-02-1996 917764833120 Indian OPEN SEAT

460812826 127209

RATNADEEP 
BHATTACHARY
A

NANDA 
BHATTACHARYA MITA BHATTACHARYA GNNO 07-03-2000 919434370468 Indian OPEN SEAT

390501795 127210 NIDHI MODI NARENDRA MODI USHA MODI BCNO 21-04-2000 919351709185 Indian OPEN SEAT

281101652 127218
MRUDULA S 
MOHAN K V MOHANAN N G SAROJINI SCNO 16-08-2002 918848106046 Indian OPEN SEAT

200141517 127222 KHUSHBOO SATEYENDER SUMAN EWNO 20-11-2000 919991317886 Indian OPEN SEAT

200130803 127223 SANYAM JAIN NAVIN JAIN NEHA JAIN GNNO 14-01-2001 919811865688 Indian OPEN SEAT
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440808278 127230
SHAMAMA 
MINHAJ MINHAJ AHMAD SHAMA AFROZ GNNO 28-12-1998 917426860344 Indian OPEN SEAT

200132581 127231
MUSKAN 
SHARMA RAMESH CHAND MANJU SHARMA GNNO 11-03-2001 919868246509 Indian OPEN SEAT

280400851 127233
FATHIMA 
NOUREEN

MOOSSA 
KULAMULLA 
PARAMBATH BUSHRA KV BCNO 14-12-1998 919656351236 Indian OPEN SEAT

280814495 127243
RANIYA 
UBAID N UBAID N RAHMATH BCNO 27-08-1999 919495050593 Indian OPEN SEAT

440800383 127244
ANUPRIYA 
SRIVASTAVA

MAHENDRA 
KUMAR 
SRIVASTAVA REETA SRIVASTAVA GNNO 17-08-1996 917905488611 Indian OPEN SEAT

440707952 127245
VAISHNAVI 
AGNIHOTRI

SHIRISH 
AGNIHOTRI SANDHYA AGNIHOTRI EWNO 16-09-2000 917987593557 Indian OPEN SEAT

390301405 127252 NIKITA NUNIA RAMSINGH SUSHILA NUNIA GNNO 19-07-2000 919549443742 Indian OPEN SEAT

390347437 127262

PIYUSH 
KUMAR 
PRAJAPATI

RAJENDRA 
KUMAR 
PRAJAPATI MITHLESH PRAJAPATI BCNO 31-05-2001 919829246688 Indian OPEN SEAT

390301138 127272
PRAGYESH 
MEENA

MOHAN LAL 
MEENA SEEMA MEENA STNO 21-11-2000 919413385472 Indian OPEN SEAT

390340851 127274 VIKAS VERMA
CHHOTU RAM 
VERMA ANITA DEVI SCNO 15-08-1999 919799378247 Indian OPEN SEAT

360414583 127275 ARUN SAHOO
JANARDHAN 
SAHOO SANGITA SAHOO BCNO 30-12-2002 917327803117 Indian OPEN SEAT

160112927 127276 NAMAN DUA TILAK RAJ DUA NEELAM DUA GNNO 24-09-2001 919416815511 Indian OPEN SEAT

281001219 127280
MOHAMMED 
SAHIN H S

MOHAMMED 
SHAJAHAN H SHAJITHA S BCNO 18-05-2000 917356196892 Indian OPEN SEAT

460812128 127282
PRAGYA 
AGRAWAL

BIMAL KUMAR 
AGRAWAL ANJU AGRAWAL BCNO 09-09-1998 917033187561 Indian OPEN SEAT
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230207752 127283 AYESHA KHAN

MOHD 
KIFAYATULLAH 
KHAN NASIMA KHAN BCNO 31-07-2000 919802420596 Indian OPEN SEAT

220701057 127284

MOVALIYA 
DRASHTI 
MUKESHBHAI MUKESHBHAI JAGRUTIBEN GNNO 08-05-2002 917069832909 Indian OPEN SEAT

440106078 127293
MADHUSUDA
N SHARMA

SOM DUTT 
SHARMA REKHA SHARMA GNNO 17-10-1999 917409682515 Indian OPEN SEAT

420114060 127304
GOUDI 
NIHARIKA GOUDI NARSIMLU GOUDI MAYURI SCNO 18-03-2001 919963984893 Indian OPEN SEAT

120510549 127305
PATHAN 
SALMA

PATHAN 
KARIMULLA KHAN PATHAN SHARMILA GNNO 09-02-2000 919346831211 Indian OPEN SEAT

420107357 127306
MADDALA 
PALLAVI JOSHI

MADDALA 
SRINIVAS RAO

MADDALA DURGA 
DEVI SCNO 07-04-2001 918374373191 Indian OPEN SEAT

420113800 127309
SAI CHANDAN 
KONREDDY

RAM MOHAN 
KONREDDY ANITHA KONREDDY GNNO 04-10-2000 919849006600 Indian OPEN SEAT

120503806 127314
MEDASARI 
VIDHYA SAGAR

MEDASARI 
SHANKAR

MEDASARI 
CHENAMMA STNO 17-08-1999 919704277152 Indian OPEN SEAT

390600158 127318
KOMAL 
MEENA DEVILAL MEENA BHANDA MEENA STNO 28-10-2000 919928930435 Indian OPEN SEAT

311603062 127323

KORATE 
NIRANJAN 
BAJARANG BAJARANG ANITA EWNO 13-11-2001 919922824550 Indian OPEN SEAT

390304159 127326 AARTI MEENA
MEETHA LAL 
MEENA SANGARI STNO 02-05-2002 919664151953 Indian OPEN SEAT

410800941 127327 BHOOMIHA M MAHESWARAN S BHANUMADHI K BCNO 29-08-2001 917598252644 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120503195 127336 C HEMALATHA C KESAVA REDDY C NEELAVATHI GNNO 10-05-2000 919108071402 Indian OPEN SEAT

440203256 127340 RICHA RAI TARKESHWAR RAI SADHNA RAI GNNO 25-07-1998 917080058189 Indian OPEN SEAT
380201313 127344 VIKAS INSAN HARPAL KUMAR RAJNI BALA SCNO 20-11-1999 916280598669 Indian OPEN SEAT

120105696 127348
GADDIGOLLA 
VAMSI

G MOHAN 
KUMAR B LAKSHMI PRASANNA BCNO 18-07-2001 919490048077 Indian OPEN SEAT

380201638 127349 RITIK PAWAR SUBHASH PAWAR RAJ KUMARI SCNO 11-07-2000 919416305152 Indian OPEN SEAT

311215406 127350

LOKADE 
SUMEDH 
SURESH SURESH MAHAMAYA SCNO 09-07-2000 919423436690 Indian OPEN SEAT

390315224 127351
AADITYA 
SHARMA

DINESH KUMAR 
SHARMA BABITA SHARMA GNNO 26-05-2001 919414394419 Indian OPEN SEAT

410803088 127352
RADHAKRISHN
AN M

MATHESWARAN 
K JAYALAKSHMI R BCNO 20-12-2000 916379455898 Indian OPEN SEAT

120400570 127353

K 
KUSHWANTH 
NAIK

K SREERAMULU 
NAIK K LAKSHMI BAI STNO 15-05-2002 919059694042 Indian OPEN SEAT

120506602 127354

SELLA 
SUMANTH 
KUMAR

SELLA 
NAGENDRA 
PRASAD SELLA GANGA DEVI BCNO 30-06-2000 919787369780 Indian OPEN SEAT

311507155 127355 ALIZA IQBAL PARWEZ FARIDA BCNO 10-10-1999 918445531685 Indian OPEN SEAT
410911129 127356 KAVIN S SIVAKUMAR C KAVITHA S BCNO 01-12-2001 919659434525 Indian OPEN SEAT

120100951 127360
SWATHI 
DAMMU

KONDALA RAO 
DAMMU

RATNA KUMARI 
DAMMU SCNO 17-11-1999 919493437519 Indian OPEN SEAT

270223744 127364

ABDULRAZAK 
CHAPPARABA
ND HUSENSAB LALBI BCNO 20-08-1999 919108062285 Indian OPEN SEAT

281116610 127369 SHARON S B SREEKUMAR SHEEJA S BCNO 21-12-1999 919544724742 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270702286 127371
RAKSHA 
REDDY

CHANDRASHEKHA
R REDDY B ARUNA GNNO 12-10-2001 919448643505 Indian OPEN SEAT

411000078 127373
AJETHANNAM
ALAI P

PARAMESWARAN 
 A REVATHY P BCNO 06-12-2000 919488332665 Indian OPEN SEAT

411403512 127382 SWETHA S
SIVAGNANA 
SEKARAN S SABARI S BCNO 11-06-2001 919443557783 Indian OPEN SEAT

390306849 127385
HIMALAYA 
BHIMWAL

SURESH 
CHANDRA 
BHIMWAL KANTI DEVI SCNO 26-12-1994 917877622544 Indian OPEN SEAT

120505367 127390 RITU REDDY T NARESH BABU T KUSUMA KUMARI K GNNO 18-08-2001 919490922220 Indian OPEN SEAT

420131105 127391
ARIKOTLA 
RACHANA

ARIKOTLA 
BHASKAR RAO ARIKOTLA SUJATHA SCNO 16-05-2001 919701218695 Indian OPEN SEAT

311020716 127392 KAUSHIKA JAYA SELVAN PREMAKALA GNNO 22-08-2001 919869745561 Indian OPEN SEAT

120513190 127393

DANIEL 
PERKIN 
JOSHUA

KOTHAPALLI 
JOSHUA KOTHAPALLI RENUKA BCNO 16-12-1999 919949029493 Indian OPEN SEAT

420121363 127395

CHERIPALLY 
YAMUNA 
LAKSHMI 
PRASANNA

CH SATYA 
KISHORE CH MADHAVI BCNO 07-09-2001 919959666991 Indian OPEN SEAT

390101880 127396
RAJEEV 
MEENA

KADOORAM 
MEENA HUKAM MEENA STNO 29-10-1997 918696844766 Indian OPEN SEAT

300302636 127399
SOUMYA 
KUMAR ANAND KUMAR MADHU RANI GNNO 20-10-2000 919694011177 Indian OPEN SEAT

390314808 127401
CHIRAG 
KHAROLIWAL

SANJAY 
KHAROLIWAL CHARU KHAROLIWAL GNNO 25-06-2001 919414227367 NRI OPEN SEAT

120500779 127407
CHERLA 
ARCHANA CHERLA ANAND

POTULA SEETHA 
RATHNAM BCNO 06-06-2000 919440068328 Indian OPEN SEAT

120405430 127411

SHAIK 
MUDAM 
SAMEENA

SHAIK MUDAM 
KHADER BASHA

SHAIK MUDAM AFZAL 
JAHAN BCNO 01-08-2001 919966017512 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120108197 127412
BORRA 
VARSHITHA

BORRA 
VENKATESWARA 
REDDY BORRA BHAGYALATHA EWNO 07-10-2001 919885563848 Indian OPEN SEAT

410401382 127415
ARUN KUMAR 
S SRINIVASAN M CHITRA S BCNO 15-12-2000 916374394204 Indian OPEN SEAT

420131637 127419
RASHINKAR 
SRUTHIKA

RASHINKAR 
SATHISH BABU RASHINKAR SAVITHA BCNO 02-10-2001 919848778151 Indian OPEN SEAT

390505177 127420 ALKA MOURYA R K MOURYA MEENA MOURYA BCNO 02-11-1998 918966894700 Indian OPEN SEAT

120403791 127427
MOODI 
RAJESH NAIK

M GURUNATH 
NAIK B AMMULU STNO 23-06-2000 917675065533 Indian OPEN SEAT

380300228 127434
MANDEEP 
SANDAL MULAKH RAJ KANTA DEVI BCNO 24-11-1998 919413204246 Indian OPEN SEAT

420136673 127435 MARAM VIDYA
MARAM ANAND 
REDDY MARAM KRISHNAVENI BCNO 08-06-2001 919951392065 Indian OPEN SEAT

390511284 127437
DRISHTI 
GODHAN UDAIVIR SINGH REKHA SCNO 30-10-2001 919752492919 Indian OPEN SEAT

420103992 127441
VEMULA 
GEETHIKA SRINIVAS V GEETHA V BCNO 28-06-2002 917382816785 Indian OPEN SEAT

390515492 127442
MANISHA 
MEHTA

DWARKA LAL 
MEHTA GUDDI BAI BCNO 12-07-1996 917566471756 Indian OPEN SEAT

281104092 127448 SREEHARI M R
MURALEEDHARA
N C RAMANI R SCNO 27-06-2000 919496200014 Indian OPEN SEAT

120400948 127453

PUTHALAPATT
U KAVURI 
GURUSAI

PUTHALAPATTU 
MUNIRAJA K KANNAMMA BCNO 19-07-2000 918121831519 Indian OPEN SEAT

460808359 127454
HIMANSHU 
KUMAR

RAKESH KUMAR 
PANDIT PRIYANKA PANDIT BCNO 31-03-1999 919893019661 Indian OPEN SEAT

410800913 127455 SHARMILAH M
MOHANAMADHA
VAN K UMADEVI R BCNO 12-11-2001 919445888477 Indian OPEN SEAT

420109842 127458 S SAI VIVEK S SRINIVASULU P GEETHA RANI BCNO 01-01-2002 919948184004 Indian OPEN SEAT
420107859 127463 S SRAVANI S RAMESH S SARITHA BCNO 22-06-2001 919441678302 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420128567 127466
ADURI 
PRANITHA

ADURI AROGYA 
REDDY ADURI SWARNA MARY EWNO 27-11-2000 919885039341 Indian OPEN SEAT

280701972 127474
PARVATHY 
ASHOK

ASHOK KUMAR K 
J RAJI K NAIR GNNO 22-12-2000 917025206364 Indian OPEN SEAT

120300569 127476
SURASURA 
SAI KISHORE SURA YELLAIAH S SAMPOORNA STNO 07-10-1999 917013318171 Indian OPEN SEAT

440707610 127477
SURABHI 
VERMA

ISHWAR SINGH 
VERMA RACHANA VERMA SCNO 14-03-2000 919336119190 Indian OPEN SEAT

410111898 127479
SHAMITA 
MADIATH FELIX MADIATH ANNA MADIATH GNNO 30-03-2001 919444376168 Indian OPEN SEAT

300310321 127484
ALEFIYA 
BARUDWALA

SHABBIR 
BARUDWALA FATEMA BARUDWALA EWNO 26-10-2000 916377884130 Indian OPEN SEAT

160108165 127486
KANWALJOT 
KAUR PRADEEP SINGH BALJIT KAUR GNNO 23-03-2001 919816649138 Indian OPEN SEAT

390364028 127488
SHANKAR LAL 
MEENA

MADAN LAL 
MEENA NYALI DEVI MEENA STNO 26-05-1999 919694603265 Indian OPEN SEAT

410801916 127491 KAMALEE K KARUPPANNAN P MALA K BCNO 12-09-2000 919443928450 Indian OPEN SEAT

420110719 127492

SABADHI 
SUCHARITH 
REDDY

SABADHI 
KARUNAKAR 
REDDY SABADHI KAVITHA EWNO 17-12-2000 919948329099 Indian OPEN SEAT

150245069 127497 SMRITI RAJ
BHARAT LAL 
PASWAN CHANDRIKA DEVI SCNO 02-03-1996 919079774563 Indian OPEN SEAT

311309918 127498
SHRUSTI 
AGRAWAL

MAHESH 
AGRAWAL ARTI AGRAWAL GNNO 28-11-2001 919767850091 Indian OPEN SEAT

280608916 127500
RAHINA 
RAHIM RAHIMKUTTY SOBHITHA BCNO 01-11-2000 919961155298 Indian OPEN SEAT

120403576 127504
BUKKE 
PRAKASH NAIK BUKKE RAJU NAIK BUKKE VARALAKSHMI STNO 15-07-2001 919866729355 Indian OPEN SEAT

120501504 127505 R MONISHA R RAMBABU R PUSHPAVATHI BCNO 02-09-2000 916304031711 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270505121 127506
JABEEN 
SULTANA HASAN PATEL KHAIRUNNISA BEGUM BCNO 24-10-2001 917204390116 Indian OPEN SEAT

420135252 127508
KATAKAM 
SINDHU KATAKAM RAJU KATAKAM SADALAXMI BCNO 28-07-2001 918106632191 Indian OPEN SEAT

120513652 127509 SHAIK ASIYA SHAIK SAMDANI SHAIK RIZWANA EWNO 15-05-2001 919346307979 Indian OPEN SEAT
410204371 127512 SUBIKSHA V VELUSAMY C AMUDHA S BCNO 10-11-2000 919944165588 Indian OPEN SEAT

311201855 127516

UPGANLAWAR 
 AISHWARYA 
ANIL ANIL ARUNA BCNO 28-02-2000 919421879260 Indian OPEN SEAT

280102116 127518
NAFEESATH P 
N

MOHAMMED 
NAJEEB P M SOPHY S BCNO 17-05-2000 919447163169 Indian OPEN SEAT

410910025 127520 PAVITHRA A
ARUNACHALAM 
M VASANTHA A BCNO 18-03-2001 919659313433 Indian OPEN SEAT

300300322 127522 NEHA TIROLE MOHAN TIROLE MAMTA TIROLE BCNO 10-11-1999 918319184101 Indian OPEN SEAT

120601012 127527

LAGUDU 
CHANDRASEK
HAR

LAGUDU 
VENKATA 
RAMANA LAGUDU ARUNA BCNO 30-07-2002 919441341590 Indian OPEN SEAT

460602592 127528
MAMTHA 
SHARMA KAMAL SHARMA SUMITRA DEVI BCNO 09-05-1995 918875391771 Indian OPEN SEAT

300105478 127534
ARAISHA 
SHEIKH ASLAM SHEIKH SHAHNAZ SHEIKH GNNO 19-05-2000 919131200462 Indian OPEN SEAT

460813837 127536
SRIJA 
BHANDARI

JNAN BIKASH 
BHANDARI SUPRIYA BHANDARI GNNO 30-10-2000 919330217960 Indian OPEN SEAT

120610232 127542

BORRA 
VENKATA 
SURYA 
DHARINI 
SANTOSHI

BORRA 
SRINIVASA 
JAGANNADH

BORRA VIJAYA 
LAKSHMI GNNO 03-09-2001 919441373420 Indian OPEN SEAT

160106529 127543
ANSHIKA 
SRIVASTAVA

AJAY KUMAR 
SRIVASTAVA

ANUPAMA 
SRIVASTAVA GNNO 08-10-1999 918400622542 Indian OPEN SEAT
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160115638 127546 PARUL DEVI BALBIR CHAND SUDHA RANI BCNO 19-05-1999 916284809486 Indian OPEN SEAT

200118591 127550
KOMAL 
SOLANKI PRADEEP KUMAR NIRMALA SCNO 05-12-1998 919891928628 Indian OPEN SEAT

411206627 127551 SANGEETHA B BALAJI M VIMAL V BCNO 12-12-2000 919443582899 Indian OPEN SEAT

420112143 127552
PASUPULETI 
ANKITHA

PASUPULETI RAVI 
KUMAR

PASUPULETI UMA 
KALYANI BCNO 02-05-2001 917558683957 Indian OPEN SEAT

410700865 127553
SHANU 
THANUJA S T SREE KUMAR K REMA BCNO 19-05-2001 919487370870 Indian OPEN SEAT

310206986 127558

ABHINAV 
SACHIN 
AGRAWAL

SACHIN SHAMLAL 
AGRAWAL

MEERA SACHIN 
AGRAWAL GNNO 16-02-2000 918237178910 Indian OPEN SEAT

311111162 127561

YUKTA 
SUBHASH 
GEDAM SUBHASH CHANDA SCNO 15-10-1999 919890503990 Indian OPEN SEAT

420127479 127562
LUNAVATH 
UPENDER

LUNAVATH 
POOLSINGH LUNAVATH CHEENIBAI STNO 12-09-2000 919949729574 Indian OPEN SEAT

230203042 127569 ANJALI
SURENDER 
KUMAR KAMLESH DEVI SCNO 09-07-2000 917496001939 Indian OPEN SEAT

390609318 127572
ABHINESH 
KUMAR CHAKAR SINGH VIRMA DEVI SCNO 10-01-2001 919680101724 Indian OPEN SEAT

420127309 127580
CHETLAPALLY 
KAVYA

CHETLAPALLY 
SRINIVAS CHETLAPALLY INDIRA EWNO 07-10-1999 919746172926 Indian OPEN SEAT

440708218 127581

ADITYA 
KUMAR 
KAMAL

KAMLESH 
KUMAR KAMAL SAROJ KUMARI KAMAL SCNO 13-11-1997 917081816855 Indian OPEN SEAT

120403051 127585
SYEDA SAJIDA 
IFFATH

S ROSHAN 
ZAMEER S KHAMRUNNISA GNNO 23-08-2001 919441480221 Indian OPEN SEAT

230206341 127586 DHARMVIR SHER SINGH SUMITRA SCNO 11-10-1999 917206914402 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311115067 127587

VEDANTI 
VINOD 
CHAUDHARI VINOD ANJALI BCNO 11-12-2000 918411934952 Indian OPEN SEAT

420110530 127588

SYED 
HASNAIN 
ANWAR 
PEERZADA

SYED MUSIB 
ABDUL WASAY IQBAL FATIMA FARHA GNNO 22-10-2001 919393001458 Indian OPEN SEAT

280703883 127590 K DIYA MOL KUNJUMON K T MOLLY THOMAS STNO 21-01-2000 918547818614 Indian OPEN SEAT
280809098 127591 HRIDYA K SACHUKUMAR K SONA P BCNO 09-06-2000 919895294009 Indian OPEN SEAT

360702681 127595

SACHIN 
KUMAR 
PADHAN

RABIRATNA 
PADHAN JAGYASENI PADHAN BCNO 30-10-1999 917735545682 Indian OPEN SEAT

170302591 127597
SHREYANSH 
TIWARI SUNIL TIWARI SHEELA TIWARI GNNO 28-01-2000 919300671507 Indian OPEN SEAT

310802629 127612

NAWALE 
ADITYA 
RAVINDRA RAVINDRA ARCHANA BCNO 21-10-2000 918208375154 Indian OPEN SEAT

311124477 127617

SHEETAL 
RAKESH 
KUMAR 
MISHRA

RAKESH KUMAR 
MISHRA SARITA MISHRA GNNO 05-07-1999 919822190097 Indian OPEN SEAT

410500950 127620
BALA 
HARSHINI R RAMESH BABU J UMA DEVI R BCNO 13-09-2001 919842141538 Indian OPEN SEAT

280101077 127624
FLEN JOHN 
THOMAS THOMAS V JOHN ELIZABETH THOMAS GNNO 25-04-2000 919946664692 Indian OPEN SEAT

390513551 127627 RICHA KUMARI
ASHOK KUMAR 
GUPTA KAMINI GUPTA BCNO 13-12-2000 917725974514 Indian OPEN SEAT

200111162 127630 AVANTIKA DEV SATYA DEV APARNA DEV BCNO 26-12-2001 918057836840 Indian OPEN SEAT
281105366 127631 NIKHIL V S VIJAYARAJ J F SAJI Y S BCNO 22-08-1999 919845184197 Indian OPEN SEAT

270219922 127645 PRABHU PATEL C VENKAT REDDY PUSHPALATHA BCNO 25-08-2000 919980533151 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280303572 127653
DILU 
MALIACKAL SHABEER M H SUNITHA M L BCNO 26-07-2000 919947553695 Indian OPEN SEAT

410602666 127654
ARAVINDH 
GURU S SIVAGURU N TAMILSELVI A BCNO 19-05-2001 919626989980 Indian OPEN SEAT

420504395 127656
KUNTI 
VARNISHA KUNTI RAMESH KUNTI BHAGYALAXMI SCNO 25-10-2000 919866400180 Indian OPEN SEAT

120206200 127659
M HARSHITHA 
SAI

M 
MALLIKARJUNA 
REDDY M SAVITRI BCNO 30-07-2001 919032125603 Indian OPEN SEAT

230208177 127660 YASHIKA
RAJNEESH 
BUNDIWAL RAJBALA BCNO 03-01-2000 919896495458 Indian OPEN SEAT

410115248 127662 S SUSHMA N SURESH HEMA SURESH GNNO 14-08-2001 919444935650 Indian OPEN SEAT

280201653 127677 ATHIRA M
MURALEEDHARA
N P SAVITHRI K SCNO 12-09-2000 919446964542 Indian OPEN SEAT

120609983 127679
KOLLABATHUL
A SWETHA

KOLLABATHULA 
VENKATA PRASAD

KOLLABATHULA 
LAKSHMI NOBLE 
NALINI SCNO 06-02-1998 919885630833 Indian OPEN SEAT

311217348 127688

DESHMUKH 
SHWETA 
BHAGWANRA
O

DESHMUKH 
BHAGWANRAO BHAKTI EWNO 15-11-1999 919272765194 Indian OPEN SEAT

430100189 127691
HRITURAJ 
SHARMA

BHUPESH RN 
SHARMA RITA SHARMA GNNO 07-01-2001 919077142760 Indian OPEN SEAT

441110344 127693
RASHMI 
BHARATI R C BHARATI REKHA BHARATI SCNO 09-04-2000 919451710917 Indian OPEN SEAT

170303917 127704 NEHA VERMA
RAJKUMAR 
VERMA

MITHLESHWARI 
VERMA BCNO 05-11-2001 919826877236 Indian OPEN SEAT

310205981 127708

GAWANDE 
DIVYA 
GOPALRAO GOPALRAO SHILPA BCNO 09-06-2000 919766697842 Indian OPEN SEAT

260305910 127710
UTKARSH 
PRASAD

SHASHI KANT 
PRASAD USHA PRASAD SCNO 11-11-1999 917260061581 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420300572 127714
DARAVATH 
DEEKSHITHA

DARAVATH 
KOTESWARARAO

DARAVATH 
CHANDRAKALA STNO 27-11-2000 919492575413 Indian OPEN SEAT

270202244 127716 AISHWARYA P PRABHAKAR A V VEDAVATHI R BCNO 08-06-1999 919353774060 Indian OPEN SEAT

420108399 127718
PATEL 
BHARGAVI

PATEL SRINIVAS 
REDDY PATEL UMADEVI BCNO 04-08-2000 918309483298 Indian OPEN SEAT

280605841 127725 ANCIYA SHAJI M SHAJI SAJEENA H BCNO 12-09-2000 919645682976 Indian OPEN SEAT

120503344 127728
KAVYASREE 
RAGHUPATI RAGHUVU NAIDU UMASARADA BCNO 15-07-2001 919492888614 Indian OPEN SEAT

390335714 127734
BALRAM 
MEENA

NEMIRAM 
MEENA BATTO DEVI STNO 06-07-1999 919024125586 Indian OPEN SEAT

281206382 127739
SNEHA 
JOHNSON JOHNSON SHERLY GNNO 19-12-1999 919495062544 Indian OPEN SEAT

420105414 127740

SHENELLY 
SHYAM 
KUMAR

SHENELLY 
SHANKAR SHENELLY SHARADA SCNO 04-05-1999 917337024967 Indian OPEN SEAT

120513987 127742
GARIKIMUKKU
LA PRANEETHA

GARIKIMUKKULA 
FRANCIS THURAKA NIRMALA BCNO 21-11-1999 918985543333 Indian OPEN SEAT

300311418 127750
UMAR 
FAROOQ SYED IRSHAD ALI SYED TALAT SYED GNNO 30-08-1996 917987050543 Indian OPEN SEAT

280905659 127751

AISHWARYA 
SATYAVAN 
MAHADIK

SATYAVAN ABAJI 
MAHADIK

SUJATHA SATYAVAN 
MAHADIK GNNO 28-08-2000 919526882688 Indian OPEN SEAT

440301170 127757
SAKSHAM 
SAXENA

OMENDRA 
KUMAR ARCHANA SAXENA EWNO 03-08-2001 916395600421 Indian OPEN SEAT

380301023 127766 SUPREET KAUR JAGIR SINGH BALBIR KAUR BCNO 01-02-2001 919463337525 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390515676 127774

POONAM 
KUMARI 
MEENA

BHARAT LAL 
MEENA MUKESHI DEVI STNO 20-07-2000 918306338618 Indian OPEN SEAT

460105009 127775
SANDIP 
BARMAN

SHANTI RANJAN 
BARMAN PURNIMA BARMAN SCNO 20-05-1999 916294427516 Indian OPEN SEAT

390341481 127776 DEEPCHAND KAILASH MEENA BIMLA DEVI STNO 04-02-2000 918824172382 Indian OPEN SEAT

270235325 127786

ROHINI 
MAHADEV 
KHILARE MAHADEV SUMITRA BCNO 18-06-2000 919448861913 Indian OPEN SEAT

120400965 127795

GUTHA 
PRABHU 
KIRAN

G 
CHIRANJEEVULU G CHANDRAKALA EWNO 30-01-2002 918985880885 Indian OPEN SEAT

220302604 127802

SOLANKI 
DIVYADATTSIN
H 
DIGVIJAYSINH DIGVIJAYSINH PRAVINA GNNO 15-02-2002 919426581963 Indian OPEN SEAT

410202346 127803 DHARANI S

K 
SIVASHANMUGA
M S SAROJINI BCNO 05-12-2000 917601998835 Indian OPEN SEAT

200155522 127806

RITESH 
KUMAR 
YADAV

SURESH CHAND 
YADAV CHANDNI YADAV BCNO 16-01-2001 919971662949 Indian OPEN SEAT

120610411 127811
ASRITA RANI 
KADIYAM

SOMA SUNDER 
RAO KADIYAM RADHIKA KADIYAM BCNO 30-03-2002 919866171611 Indian OPEN SEAT

120103023 127813
T VAMSI SAI 
NATH REDDY

THIRUMALA 
REDDY VENKATA 
REDDY

THIRUMALA REDDY 
SULOCHANA REDDY EWNO 26-05-2002 919441615614 Indian OPEN SEAT

270901005 127818 SANJANA S B M SANJEEVA SAVITHA S BCNO 08-07-2000 919448244988 Indian OPEN SEAT
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440831612 127819
SAURABH 
GUPTA PRADEEP KUMAR SUMAN GUPTA GNNO 22-01-2000 917052827248 Indian OPEN SEAT

311106536 127821

ATIKA 
CHETAN 
KULKARNI

CHETAN 
KULKARNI ADITI KULKARNI GNNO 01-01-2001 919960110008 Indian OPEN SEAT

420301677 127824 SHAIK SAHERA

SHAIK 
MOHAMMAD 
MOULALI SHAIK HUSSAIN BEE BCNO 12-09-1999 919948123602 Indian OPEN SEAT

280307526 127831
HRIDYA 
PRAVEEN PRAVEENDAS ASHA PRAVEEN BCNO 06-11-2000 919633094856 Indian OPEN SEAT

310907076 127832

THAKUR 
ABHILASHA 
DAYANAND DAYANAND BABITA STNO 08-04-2001 919764590333 Indian OPEN SEAT

311514731 127834
UDAYNARAYA
N NETAM

SUKCHAND RAM 
NETAM SUMITRA BAI NETAM STNO 20-07-2000 917089848753 Indian OPEN SEAT

120506638 127842
KARRI SAI 
SUGUNA KARRI BABU RAO KARRI UMA BCNO 13-09-2000 918946060392 Indian OPEN SEAT

270502369 127843
VAISHNAVI 
BHALKE VENKAT GEETA BCNO 18-05-2001 919740475661 Indian OPEN SEAT

390502624 127847
SALONI 
MEENA

HARICHARAN 
MEENA SAROJ MEENA STNO 08-11-1999 917734870334 Indian OPEN SEAT

310603138 127852

BHADANE 
ASHWINI 
SUNIL

SUNIL GULABRAO 
BHADANE SANGITA BCNO 24-09-2001 919370868215 Indian OPEN SEAT

460801156 127859
RADHIKA 
MANDAL RAJDEV MANDAL MAMTA MANDAL SCNO 30-01-2002 919830402280 Indian OPEN SEAT

230201618 127864 MUSKAN YOGENDER SINGH SANTOSH YADAV BCNO 13-04-2001 919466494646 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420128797 127866

GANGUMOLU 
VENKATA 
SUNDARA 
MAHESH 
KUMAR G S R KRISHNA G SRIDEVI EWNO 15-12-2000 919440723207 Indian OPEN SEAT

281210044 127877 AISWARYA K J JAYAN K K GIRIJA N K BCNO 19-06-2000 919446936727 Indian OPEN SEAT

460816955 127895
SUMAIYA 
AMIN

MOHAMMED 
AMINUL ISLAM 
LAYEK SALMA KHATUN GNNO 11-10-2001 919062189777 Indian OPEN SEAT

420127177 127896
AMBILPUR 
DIKSHITA

AMBILPUR SHIVA 
CHARAN AMBILPUR KALPANA SCNO 08-08-2001 919440140189 Indian OPEN SEAT

270706151 127898
MADHU 
SALMANI

KENCHAPPA 
SALMANI SHAILAJA BCNO 11-08-2001 919008035827 Indian OPEN SEAT

270234100 127899
DINESHKUMA
R S

SUBRAMANYACH
ARI PADMAMMA BCNO 30-06-1999 919740870204 Indian OPEN SEAT

280706752 127901 LAKSHMI ANIL ANIL V P SINDHU ANIL GNNO 14-11-1999 919447214598 Indian OPEN SEAT

410117374 127906 NIVEATHIKA R RAJAGOPAL A REVATHI R BCNO 14-12-2001 919840272706 Indian OPEN SEAT

311123909 127914

CHANDAK 
VAISHNAVI 
PRAVIN PRAVIN CHANDAK RUPALI CHANDAK GNNO 10-09-2001 919403455138 Indian OPEN SEAT

270201269 127925 MADHURA R RAVIKUMAR B ANJALI GNNO 26-12-1999 919845271775 Indian OPEN SEAT

390500225 127931 NEHA VERMA
KAMLESH 
KUMAR VERMA SUNITA VERMA BCNO 31-01-2000 918003801689 Indian OPEN SEAT

160101315 127936
PARIKSHIT 
MEHTA

DALIP SINGH 
MEHTA SUJATA MEHTA GNNO 31-05-2001 919459677877 Indian OPEN SEAT

390354735 127942
DHARMRAJ 
MEENA NETRAM MEENA KAILASHI DEVI STNO 06-09-2001 919166295458 Indian OPEN SEAT

280404968 127945 SREYA T S T K SUKUMARAN LATHA SUKUMARAN BCNO 03-02-2000 919447916215 Indian OPEN SEAT
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281104851 127946 S AKHILRAJ S SACHURAJ SREEJA SG BCNO 09-12-1999 919400125296 Indian OPEN SEAT

390337344 127951 ARTI KHINCHI
GHARSI RAM 
KHINCHI SAMPATI DEVI SCNO 06-07-2000 918432656790 Indian OPEN SEAT

380500644 127958 ANKUR JARNAIL SINGH SUNITA DEVI GNNO 24-10-1999 917508945447 Indian OPEN SEAT
280807158 127972 SISIRA C SASINDRAN C GARSHA BAI U BCNO 17-10-2000 918129656198 Indian OPEN SEAT

280800797 127980
SREELAKSHMI 
V VINAYAKAN C PRIYA BCNO 18-06-2001 919946360050 Indian OPEN SEAT

460814568 127984
ANWESHA 
BISWAS

RABINDRANATH 
BISWAS TAPASI BISWAS BCNO 20-12-1999 918017404229 Indian OPEN SEAT

281110246 127985
ATHIRA B 
SATHEESH

B SATHEESH 
KUMAR BINDUMOL I S EWNO 10-03-1999 919947736533 Indian OPEN SEAT

390322075 127986
MD INTEKHAB 
ALAM MD ILYAS OBEDA KHATUN GNNO 15-05-1999 919587564690 Indian OPEN SEAT

280815061 127989 HASNA JALAL
JALALUDDEEN 
AHAMED P P SALEENA P BCNO 19-04-2000 919207519845 Indian OPEN SEAT

270706781 127990 LIKITHA B K A BALAKRISHNA BHARATHI B GNNO 01-11-2000 919686256946 Indian OPEN SEAT

200143860 127991 MANJU PADAM PRASAD SUNTALEE EWNO 26-05-1997 917530938001 Indian OPEN SEAT

390601484 127994
KHUSHI 
DAMOR

VAL SINGH 
DAMOR GEETA STNO 03-01-2000 919929278315 Indian OPEN SEAT

270706662 127995

KOMMA SAI 
JAHNAVI 
REDDY

AMARANATHA 
REDDY K SUMITHRA M BCNO 16-12-2001 919916711083 Indian OPEN SEAT

210100167 128006

SANGANESH 
JEETENDRA 
FALDESAI

JEETENDRA 
GANESH 
FALDESAI

SNEHAL JEETENDRA 
FALDESAI GNNO 23-03-2001 918459270639 Indian OPEN SEAT

280812743 128008 ARATHI VIJAY VIJAYAN REENA BCNO 07-06-2000 919446142522 Indian OPEN SEAT

230205120 128025
ISHITA 
SHARMA RAJEEV SHARMA MANISHA SHARMA GNNO 21-08-2001 919999169964 Indian OPEN SEAT

Page 3307 of 7016



LIST FOR EIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR STRAY VACANCY UG 2019 (OPEN SEAT)
Rollno Rank Name FatherName MotherName CandCat Dob mobileNo Nationality AppliedCounselling

200109683 128029 SARAH KHAN
JAWAID AHMAD 
KHAN TASKIN KHAN GNNO 22-07-2000 919643549141 Indian OPEN SEAT

260307383 128031 NAIMA SADAF SHAMSUL HAQUE ISHRAT HAQUE BCNO 06-04-1995 917261834777 Indian OPEN SEAT
411201323 128032 NIVETHA S SIVAKUMAR P SEETHALAKSHMI S BCNO 11-04-2001 916381263953 Indian OPEN SEAT

390362854 128033
ANJANA 
DEVERWAL

MANOHAR LAL 
MEENA INDRA DEVI STNO 24-07-2000 917891621378 Indian OPEN SEAT

220107913 128034

JOSHI RUCHA 
HARSHADCHA
NDRA

JOSHI 
HARSHADCHAND
RA JOSHI BHARTIBEN GNNO 30-06-2001 919825730868 Indian OPEN SEAT

390400268 128043 BHAGYSHREE SANJAY KUMAR USHA KAWAR EWNO 30-11-2000 919461436840 Indian OPEN SEAT

390504625 128045
KUMARI 
TANUSHREE ARUN KUMAR BABY JHA GNNO 14-02-2001 919599963728 Indian OPEN SEAT

140400714 128049
KRITIKA 
SHARMA

RABINDRA 
SHARMA SUSHILA SHARMA BCNO 04-02-1998 919476683084 Indian OPEN SEAT

270701408 128050
ARPITHA ANIL 
KUMAR ANIL KUMAR

PHILOMENA 
KURIAKOSE GNNO 20-09-2000 916366053089 NRI OPEN SEAT

270804718 128055
CH CHANDRA 
SREEJA C H V S NARESH CH KIRANMAYI GNNO 21-01-2002 919591820995 Indian OPEN SEAT

390337682 128058
MEENA 
BAGDIYA

MAHENDRA 
KUMAR BAGDIYA VIMLA DEVI SCNO 19-11-1996 919928578925 Indian OPEN SEAT

440300694 128063
KIRTI RAJ 
SINGH

RAJENDRA 
KUMAR MEENA KUMARI SCNO 08-11-1999 919412189372 Indian OPEN SEAT

140204044 128067
DRABIR NATH 
SARMA

PARESH NATH 
SARMA REBA GOSWAMI GNNO 15-06-2002 919078162276 Indian OPEN SEAT

281116782 128080
LISA NAVYA 
SAJI SAJI DEVASIA PRABHA SAJI GNNO 24-12-2000 919895447963 Indian OPEN SEAT

410702384 128087 STEFFY L V LAWRENCE G VIMALA RANI M M BCNO 23-08-2000 919444763822 Indian OPEN SEAT
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440713758 128089
SAURABH 
KUMAR ANJANI KUMAR MANJU DEVI SCNO 10-07-2001 917233032980 Indian OPEN SEAT

120300176 128093
DUBISETTY 
SAI SAMHITHA

DUBISETTY 
VIDYANADHA 
BABU

ANGULURU RAMA 
LAKSHMI EWNO 20-11-2001 919885543432 Indian OPEN SEAT

220800986 128094
SONI NITI 
KASHYAP

SONI KASHYAP 
JAYVADANLAL SONI HETAL KASHYAP EWNO 18-05-2000 919427716461 Indian OPEN SEAT

410110869 128097

C S 
BUVANASHAN
KAR

T 
CHELLATAMILAN K SANTHI BCNO 02-02-2002 919789777676 Indian OPEN SEAT

410111159 128107 JAISHREE R K RAMESH R MAHALAKSHMI GNNO 08-05-2002 919566152550 Indian OPEN SEAT
200154641 128115 SANDEEP VED PRAKASH KAUSHALYA BCNO 15-08-2000 919315329059 Indian OPEN SEAT

270215087 128123 ANAM FATIMA
PARVEZ ALAM 
LARI SHAISTA LARI GNNO 08-05-1998

147073376595
42 Indian OPEN SEAT

441003423 128126 SAKSHI GARG SANJAY GARG KALPANA GARG GNNO 02-06-2000 919997626888 Indian OPEN SEAT

390364292 128131
KHUSHI 
VERMA SUKH RAJ VERMA SUMAN VERMA SCNO 15-12-2000 919799866485 Indian OPEN SEAT

270204514 128135

VISHWA 
SABANNA 
TALWAR

SABANNA 
SAIDAPPA 
TALWAR

HANUMAKKA 
SABANNA TALWAR GNNO 23-05-2000 917259919210 Indian OPEN SEAT

390310710 128146 YASH SEHRA V P MEENA BHARTI MEENA STNO 13-01-2002 919414316903 Indian OPEN SEAT

281210846 128147
CHRISTIN 
ANTONY ANTONY M D JOSELENT JOSE GNNO 30-06-2001 919061298475 Indian OPEN SEAT

300110350 128148
VAIDEHI 
GIHARE

RAJENDRA 
PRASAD GIHARE MEENA GIHARE BCNO 06-05-2000 919425078511 Indian OPEN SEAT

260103731 128150
SILBHADRA 
BAG

CHANDRA 
SEKHAR BAG SMRITIKANA BAG GNNO 20-01-2000 918001877687 Indian OPEN SEAT

441101115 128153
BENKATESH 
PATEL

PHOOL CHANDRA 
VERMA MALTI DEVI BCNO 17-09-1999 917052697912 Indian OPEN SEAT

281100144 128165 RAMSANA R S RAFY S SHAMEENA S BCNO 18-11-2001 919995011810 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280905254 128170
ABDUL BAHIZ 
C A ABDUL AZEEZ C M RASIYA V P BCNO 08-12-1999 919447339214 Indian OPEN SEAT

410100097 128172 S GAYATHRI S SREERAMA RAO S SRIDEVI EWNO 15-06-1999 918610658006 Indian OPEN SEAT

440906767 128175
AAKASH 
KUMAR

CHANDRA 
PRAKASH SINGH RAJBALA SCNO 27-11-2001 918954926215 Indian OPEN SEAT

441111664 128180
MANJARI 
PANDEY RAMESH PANDEY SUSHAMA PANDEY EWNO 10-08-1998 919794183600 Indian OPEN SEAT

390102193 128181
DIKSHIKA 
VAISHNAV

SURESH 
VAISHNAV DURGA RAMAWAT BCNO 05-07-1999 919413780280 Indian OPEN SEAT

120510268 128185

RAMAVATH 
CHINNA 
VAMSI NAIK

RAMAVATH 
CHINNA 
RAYACHOLU BANOTH SUSEELA STNO 11-08-1997 919701466067 Indian OPEN SEAT

281115898 128191 AJOBY B JOY JOY L BINDHU K BCNO 19-05-1999 916235088577 Indian OPEN SEAT

460808230 128194
PRITAM 
KUMAR DAS

UMA SHANKAR 
DAS NILAM DEVI SCNO 21-10-2000 919830006984 Indian OPEN SEAT

411405796 128195
RITHIKHA 
RAGHUPATHY

RAGHUPATHY 
MARGABANDU

SHYAMALA 
RAGHUPATHY BCNO 02-07-2001 919500050967 NRI OPEN SEAT

390511614 128197 SONU KUMARI RAKESH KUMAR MAYA DEVI SCNO 20-09-2001 919887572282 Indian OPEN SEAT

240204471 128203
SHARVI 
SHARMA SUNDER SHARMA KARUNA SHARMA GNNO 06-10-1998 919418069697 Indian OPEN SEAT

410123832 128204
HEMANGI 
VERMA R N VERMA REKHA VERMA BCNO 07-02-2001 917598959981 Indian OPEN SEAT

280404619 128207
PRANAM 
KRISHNA P PRADYUMNAN MINI GNNO 25-12-1996 919567287397 Indian OPEN SEAT

390509114 128210
PRANJAL 
KUSHWAH

RAJESH SINGH 
KUSHWAH LATA KUSHWAH EWNO 01-02-2001 919425093393 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311404967 128215 VAIDEHI GADE
PRADEEP 
SUDHAKAR GADE NISHA GADE GNNO 25-12-1999 919766393044 Indian OPEN SEAT

200102463 128222
ADITYA 
KUMAR ANIL KUMAR DEEPTI ANIL GNNO 12-01-2000 919958488953 Indian OPEN SEAT

441102403 128225 SRISHTI BINOD RAM VINEETA BHADANI BCNO 01-10-1998 918318871202 Indian OPEN SEAT

270405498 128228
SRUSHTTI 
SHETTAR ASHOK SHETTAR LAXMI GNNO 08-06-2001 919448541048 Indian OPEN SEAT

440204969 128237 KIRTI GAUTAM
GAURI SHANKER 
GAUTAM CHANDA SCNO 05-04-2002 919648951940 Indian OPEN SEAT

230204010 128238
AASHNA 
SINGH RAMESH KUMAR NILAM SINGH GNNO 30-12-1999 917474892862 Indian OPEN SEAT

200151123 128250
SADHNA 
KUMARI

NAND LAL 
PODDAR SHOBHA DEVI EWNO 12-05-2000 918802350520 Indian OPEN SEAT

150211514 128253
DIKSHA 
DIVYANSHI

RAKESH KUMAR 
GUPTA PRITI GUPTA BCNO 21-10-2000 916200592495 Indian OPEN SEAT

441119928 128254
SUDHANSHU 
GAUTAM JITENDRA KUMAR ANITA BHARATI SCNO 07-02-1997 918115594361 Indian OPEN SEAT

280902179 128260
SHAMNA 
SHERIN P MUSTHAFA P SULAIKHA P BCNO 08-06-1999 919747465800 Indian OPEN SEAT

150204102 128264
MEGHNA 
SINGH

RAM SAJJAN 
SINGH SUDHA SINGH GNNO 13-09-1999 919471495980 Indian OPEN SEAT

441103621 128278
SANDHYA 
KAUSHAL

PREM SHANKAR 
KAUSHAL USHA KAUSHAL SCNO 18-09-2001 919889550286 Indian OPEN SEAT

270800016 128281
VARUN R 
GOWDA RAMESH B R PRAMEELA L BCNO 24-12-2001 918867500961 Indian OPEN SEAT

300104497 128284
DEEKSHA 
DUBEY

RAKESH KUMAR 
DUBEY SEEMA DUBEY EWNO 13-01-2000 918989414145 Indian OPEN SEAT

410122775 128296
DURAI 
AADITHIYA V DURAIKKANNU D MALARVIZHI BCNO 28-05-2001 919840042950 Indian OPEN SEAT
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250101257 128299 JAHANVI SAINI
SHAM SINGH 
SAINI PARVEEN SAINI GNNO 24-10-2001 918294031433 Indian OPEN SEAT

311124974 128303

MESHRAM 
MAYUR 
BHAURAO

BHAURAO 
MESHRAM

SHARDA BHAURAO 
MESHRAM SCNO 23-04-2002 919834292806 Indian OPEN SEAT

270702665 128308 CHARAN M S
SUDARSHANA 
BABU SUMA T K GNNO 05-09-2001 919035810001 Indian OPEN SEAT

390320426 128310
KUNAL 
SHARMA

SATYA NARAIN 
SHARMA MANJU SHARMA GNNO 24-08-2000 918764241101 Indian OPEN SEAT

270215473 128311
AKSHAY A 
KUMAR ARUN KUMAR A V VIJAYA KUMARI H A GNNO 18-06-2001 919448653059 Indian OPEN SEAT

120204339 128321
NAGASWARA
M CHETAN N SREENIVASULU K RAMADEVI STNO 26-03-2001 919010387449 Indian OPEN SEAT

310906979 128322

SHIVRAJ 
PRAKASH 
GAJAKOS PRAKASH SAROJA SCNO 10-05-2000 918308056865 Indian OPEN SEAT

410602718 128324 SWETHA M
MUTHUKRISHNA
N S CHITRA DEVI M BCNO 27-03-2001 917598098039 Indian OPEN SEAT

300105055 128325
KANISHK 
MAHULIA

MANMOHAN 
MAHULIA PRABHA MAHULIA GNNO 01-02-1995 917354646826 Indian OPEN SEAT

120504387 128328
CHERUKULA 
JAYASRI C MUNAIAH C AMMULU BCNO 30-11-2000 919700329353 Indian OPEN SEAT

310401338 128331

DANDGE 
SHUBHAM 
ANNARAO ANNARAO PANCHASHILA SCNO 04-08-1998 919284364665 Indian OPEN SEAT

311204582 128338

WAGHMARE 
SHRADDHA 
SHANKAR SHANKAR UJJWALA SCNO 07-01-2000 919421842687 Indian OPEN SEAT

280305120 128341

LAKSHMI 
NANDANA 
BAIJU BAIJU P C SANDHYA BAIJU BCNO 03-07-2000 917994655171 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311122919 128352

HIMANSHU 
NARENDRA 
GAJBHIYE NARENDRA VANSHRI SCNO 11-10-2001 919860853223 Indian OPEN SEAT

311122444 128354

BORBAN 
SAGAR 
RAMPRAKASH

RAMPRAKASH 
BORBAN GEETA GNNO 13-06-2001 919921423036 Indian OPEN SEAT

410300796 128358 PREETHI M
MUTHUKUMARA
N G NIRMALA DEVI W J BCNO 07-06-2001 919994663444 Indian OPEN SEAT

170101941 128365
AMIT KUMAR 
MADARIA SHESH NARAYAN SHARDA MADARIA BCNO 08-05-1999

996175871999
61 Indian OPEN SEAT

300103007 128369
ANKIT KUMAR 
SONKAR

PANNALAL 
SONKAR KESHAR DEVI SONKAR SCNO 10-04-2001 917610108567 Indian OPEN SEAT

120606479 128370

KOTHAPALLI 
UMA SRI 
CHARANI

KOTHAPALLI 
VEERA RAMA 
RAGHAVA

KOTHAPALLI S M 
LAKSHMI BCNO 02-06-2001 919948564367 Indian OPEN SEAT

411401050 128374
SANTHAPRAVI
NRAJ E ELUMALAI T ALAMELU E BCNO 13-07-2001 916382081968 Indian OPEN SEAT

360301153 128375

SONALI 
PRIYADARSHIN
I

GOLAKHA BIHARI 
DAKUA AHALYA GURU BCNO 06-03-1999 919438293709 Indian OPEN SEAT

160102076 128377 ALISHA RAJINDER KUMAR SUNITA SCNO 10-08-2000 919463513342 Indian OPEN SEAT

410203540 128378
SHIVAANI SRI 
J S J V SIVAKUMAR J J NIRANJANA DEVI GNNO 25-01-2001 919442132004 Indian OPEN SEAT

140211452 128386

REXON 
KHUNDRAKPA
M

KHUNDRAKPAM 
DINESH

KHUNDRAKPAM 
SUSHILA DEVI BCNO 12-03-1999 919615855831 Indian OPEN SEAT

360702097 128393
AMEESH 
TIWARI

ASHISH KUMAR 
TIWARI SAMIKSHA TIWARI GNNO 08-03-2001 918249183874 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120300602 128394
PERNETI 
SWARITHA

PERNETI 
RAMANAIAH PERNETI SYAMALA SCNO 21-07-2000 919492335824 Indian OPEN SEAT

120301756 128400

DEGA BALA 
MURALI 
KRISHNA

D 
SUBRAHMANYAM D VENKATAMMA STNO 16-06-1996 919440637403 Indian OPEN SEAT

410204547 128401 MOHAN K KALICHAMY K SIVASELVANAYAKI K BCNO 17-09-2001 919787555566 Indian OPEN SEAT

140206132 128403
NILOFAR 
TANVEER YUNUSH SALIM LAILA BEGUM GNNO 04-08-2000 918812877324 Indian OPEN SEAT

270242333 128412
HAFEEZAH 
KHANNUM N NOORKHAN TARANA N B BCNO 18-04-2000 919901009059 Indian OPEN SEAT

360505007 128417
SRITI SHREYA 
DASH

SANTANU 
KUMAR DASH LEENA DASH GNNO 15-03-2001 917008310822 Indian OPEN SEAT

380203520 128418
ROBINDEEP 
SINGH GURJANT SINGH HARJIT KAUR SCNO 24-09-1998 918283889082 Indian OPEN SEAT

411202340 128419 SRINIDHI R RAMADURAI M ANURADHA R BCNO 26-09-2001 919843845509 Indian OPEN SEAT

410700351 128421
SRI AKSHAYAA 
K

KANNAPARAMAT
HMA R KALA T BCNO 21-03-2001 918903786677 Indian OPEN SEAT

311305542 128422
SHAIKH IFRAH 
SHABBIR ALI

SHAIKH SHABBIR 
ALI AAFIYA JABEEN GNNO 27-05-2001 917972999723 Indian OPEN SEAT

420102332 128423

VADITHYA 
RANJITH 
KUMAR VADITHYA BALAJI VADITHYA LALITHA STNO 25-04-2001 919505420018 Indian OPEN SEAT

311405309 128424
PRATIK 
RAJPUT ISHWAR RAJPUT AHILYA RAJPUT BCNO 18-09-2001 917400040583 Indian OPEN SEAT

120604987 128426
PRABIR 
MALLICK

SHYAMAL 
MALLICK RENU MALLICK SCNO 08-07-2001 919777012883 Indian OPEN SEAT

160114558 128427 JESSICA SINGH
RAJESHWAR 
SINGH NEERUPAMA SCNO 08-01-2000 918437355362 Indian OPEN SEAT

420133948 128429
MIRZA ALEEM 
BAIG

DR MIRZA 
FAROOQ BAIG RAYEES FATIMA BCNO 04-12-2000 919980202913 Indian OPEN SEAT

Page 3314 of 7016



LIST FOR EIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR STRAY VACANCY UG 2019 (OPEN SEAT)
Rollno Rank Name FatherName MotherName CandCat Dob mobileNo Nationality AppliedCounselling

270104223 128430 AASTHA SINGH PK SINGH VIBHA SINGH EWNO 02-02-2001 919901587164 Indian OPEN SEAT

390310906 128432
SONAM 
TANPA DORJE SAMPHEL RINCHEN TSOMO STNO 29-03-1998 918988101493 Indian OPEN SEAT

120611848 128433
SARATH 
KAPARAPU

RAJABABU 
KAPARAPU NIRMALA KAPARAPU SCNO 24-08-2002 919440837874 Indian OPEN SEAT

420105498 128434
ARTHAM 
GANESH

ARTHAM 
CHANDRA 
SEKHAR

MEENAVALLY 
SARASWATHI GNNO 20-04-2002 919849172861 Indian OPEN SEAT

420119434 128435 CHIKOTI NIVAS
CHIKOTI KRISHNA 
MURTHY CHIKOTI VASUNDHARA GNNO 27-10-2001 919849493784 Indian OPEN SEAT

390362959 128437
ROHITASH 
KUMAR SHIV SINGH INDRA DEVI SCNO 01-07-1996 918005505466 Indian OPEN SEAT

120504822 128438 YATA MANASA
YATA RAVI 
KUMAR YATA BALAMMA SCNO 12-01-2002 917893037393 Indian OPEN SEAT

120106096 128441

DASARI 
SRAVAN 
KUMAR D OBANNA D PULLAMMA SCNO 05-07-1999 919985721026 Indian OPEN SEAT

160117136 128451 KALPNA SH YOG RAJ SMT DHARMA DEVI STNO 17-02-2000 919418721122 Indian OPEN SEAT

120400929 128454
KAVADI 
JASWANTH

KAVADI 
SREERAMULU PEDA MARUTHI DEVI STNO 24-01-2001 919177847597 Indian OPEN SEAT

420109190 128459
PRODDUTURU 
SNIGDHA P N SUDHAKAR J SRIDEVI SCNO 21-08-2000 917799899002 Indian OPEN SEAT

410903256 128464 SUJITHA R RAVI T PONNI R BCNO 17-06-2001 919842579670 Indian OPEN SEAT

280816489 128468
SHEELU 
DOMINIC DOMINIC BINDU DOMINIC GNNO 22-03-2000 919526044201 Indian OPEN SEAT

420130431 128469
THOTAKURI 
LIKITH KUMAR

THOTAKURI 
RATHNAIAH THOTAKURI RAJITHA SCNO 04-05-2000 916302891827 Indian OPEN SEAT

300205090 128471 ANKUSH OMPRAKASH DHAKHA SHREE DEVI SCNO 04-01-2000 918319225041 Indian OPEN SEAT
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160112210 128473
TANYA KHAN 
AFRIDI IMRAN KHAN SADAF KHAN GNNO 24-01-2001 919419185220 Indian OPEN SEAT

311102329 128474
NAHUSH 
SANJIO DODKE SANJIO DODKE SAUDAMINI DODKE STNO 12-01-1999 917666546927 Indian OPEN SEAT

390326316 128476
ABHISHEK 
KUMAR MUKESH KUMAR ANITA DEVI BCNO 20-12-2000 917073060168 Indian OPEN SEAT

120513764 128480

KATRELA 
JYOTSHNADAT
TAPRIYA

KATRELA 
SIVAREDDY

SIDDAMREDDY 
ADILAKSHMAMMA GNNO 16-08-2001 919505020007 Indian OPEN SEAT

420120629 128483
MADARI 
SRAVANI

MADARI ANIL 
KUMAR MADARI MADHURI SCNO 02-08-2000 919963999467 Indian OPEN SEAT

430101975 128484 MUKTA NANDI MANIK LAL NANDI BANYA DEY NANDI EWNO 02-02-2001 918837020548 Indian OPEN SEAT

200118316 128486
SRIJANA 
SINGH

ARUN KUMAR 
SINGH

DROPADI KUMARI 
SINGH BCNO 15-05-2001 919560113930 Indian OPEN SEAT

390507663 128491
MUSKAN 
VERMA

BHAWANI 
SHANKER VERMA GEETA VERMA SCNO 17-10-1998 919414440182 Indian OPEN SEAT

120507712 128497

RANGALA 
SRIDEVI 
VIJAYA 
SATHVIKA

RANGALA 
RAMAKRISHNA 
RAJU RANGALA RAJANI BCNO 31-08-2001 919959744199 Indian OPEN SEAT

410906082 128503
SHYAMSUNDE
R S SHANMUGAM N SIVAGAMI L BCNO 13-12-2000 919488592333 Indian OPEN SEAT

240203491 128507
SAKSHI 
CHAARAS SURESH KUMAR CHANDER KANTA STNO 03-01-2000 918628077670 Indian OPEN SEAT

390312681 128512 SIDRA SADAT
SADATULLAH 
KHAN FAUZIA SADAT GNNO 12-03-1999 918107551936 Indian OPEN SEAT

280805353 128514
LAKSHMI 
RAJESH

RAJESH KUMAR 
M D REKHA RAJESH EWNO 27-01-2001 919287931204 Indian OPEN SEAT
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310909479 128515
SAYYAD 
AFREEN ISSA ISSA ALMUN EWNO 25-09-1996 917972563202 Indian OPEN SEAT

281204135 128521 MANEESHA K J K B JOSHY C K SANDHYA BCNO 31-12-1999 918921647273 Indian OPEN SEAT

120403903 128524
ENUGANTI SAI 
SINDHURI

E RAVI SANKAR 
NAIDU B THEJOVANI GNNO 10-07-2001 919491578693 Indian OPEN SEAT

150212175 128526 SABA ANJUM
MD SHABBIR 
ALAM SHAHNAZ PARVIN GNNO 10-12-1994 917250456935 Indian OPEN SEAT

120505361 128532
RAGULA 
JASWANTH

RAGULA 
GOVINDU RAGULA LEELAVATHI STNO 03-08-2001 919346394401 Indian OPEN SEAT

420131342 128535
MEDIPALLY 
NIKHIL SAI

MEDIPALLY 
NARSIMHA GUNDU RAJITHA SCNO 23-04-2000 916281205459 Indian OPEN SEAT

411404396 128536 VARSHINI S SIVA KUMAR S RENUKA DEVI S BCNO 17-10-2000 919444541457 Indian OPEN SEAT

281112386 128539 ANJITHA A R
ANIL KUMARAN 
NAIR K RENJINI G P GNNO 14-03-2000 918547928862 Indian OPEN SEAT

150100947 128541 YASH GUPTA
SANTOSH 
KUMAR GUPTA NAMITA GUPTA BCNO 11-02-2000 919113372376 Indian OPEN SEAT

410900250 128546
INDHUMATHI 
E EAKAMBARAM J SIVAGAMI E BCNO 24-06-2001 919994740365 Indian OPEN SEAT

120500060 128547
KUSUMANCHI 
SUNEETHA

KUSUMANCHI 
VENKATA RAO

KUSUMANCHI 
LAKSHMI EWNO 26-08-2002 919441216228 Indian OPEN SEAT

120512446 128564

BONGU 
PRADEEP 
KUMAR

BONGU 
PARTHASARADHI BONGU SUJATHA BCNO 03-08-1999 919000410284 Indian OPEN SEAT

311405449 128566

PIYUSH 
JALINDRA 
BHOSALE JALINDRA BHARATI SCNO 23-04-2000 919987563484 Indian OPEN SEAT

120601478 128568
KIMUDU 
SATHWIKA

KIMUDU CHANTI 
BABU

GULIVINDALA 
RAJENDRA VANI SCNO 02-07-2001 919848134414 Indian OPEN SEAT
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411207418 128572
PRAWIN 
KUMAR P PASUPATHI E JAI SHANTHI P BCNO 10-09-1999 919894722321 Indian OPEN SEAT

420108164 128579
MARIYA 
IMROSE SYED ISMAIL SHAHNAZ FATIMA GNNO 28-08-1999 919490025031 Indian OPEN SEAT

390316035 128587
KORAL 
MOURYA

NARENDRA 
MOURYA MEENAKSHI MOURYA SCNO 11-09-2000 919414352209 Indian OPEN SEAT

270235136 128589

AYESHA 
MUSKAAN 
CHARKEY

RIYAZ AHMED 
CHARKEY SAMEENA TABASSUM BCNO 25-04-2000 919731421715 Indian OPEN SEAT

420500736 128590
DUPPATI 
SUSHMITHA

DUPPATI 
RATHNAM DUPPATI LAXMI SCNO 13-02-2002 918179159293 Indian OPEN SEAT

310913516 128592

CHAITRALI 
SHRIKRISHNA 
TUPARE SHRIKRISHNA MEENAKASHI SCNO 26-03-2001 919765291462 Indian OPEN SEAT

420135232 128595
RAMAVATH 
UJWALA

RAMAVATH 
UTTAM RAMAVATH SHOBA STNO 22-01-1997 917989224254 Indian OPEN SEAT

390405822 128600
ANITA RAJ 
KODECHA

NIRBHA RAM 
KODECHA LUNI DEVI SCNO 26-11-1996 917023036271 Indian OPEN SEAT

420500912 128603
KADARI 
SAHANA

KADARI 
PARASHURAMUL
U KADARI VANAMMA SCNO 29-09-2001 918465895899 Indian OPEN SEAT

310600778 128604

MUKTA 
CHANDRASHE
KHAR PATIL

CHANDRASHEKHA
R PATIL LATA PATIL BCNO 31-08-2001 919028613064 Indian OPEN SEAT

390332576 128612 AJAY SINGH CHARAN SINGH SAVITRI KOUR SCNO 02-11-1998 917891520413 Indian OPEN SEAT

420110715 128613 M SANDHYA
M VEERANNA 
SETTY M  SRAVANI EWNO 17-07-2000 919848074282 Indian OPEN SEAT

420203912 128617
KONKATI 
NIKSHIPTHA

KONKATI 
GANGADHAR KONKATI SUJATHA SCNO 22-01-2001 918790070301 Indian OPEN SEAT

200150284 128626
DILSHAD 
AHMED

MOKHTAR 
AHMED ATIYA NESHAT GNNO 24-09-1998 919073332262 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390333477 128636 ANITA YADAV
RAMSAHAY 
YADAV RAJU DEVI BCNO 16-07-1999 918890301545 Indian OPEN SEAT

270231018 128640 R JEEVA
G 
RATHAKRISHNAN

R JAYASUGUMARI 
SUGANTHI BCNO 30-11-2000 916361807060 Indian OPEN SEAT

420131618 128642 A SANJULA
A V LAKSHMANA 
KUMAR A V S G BHAVANI GNNO 18-07-2000 916303892266 Indian OPEN SEAT

160110817 128644
SHIVANSHU 
THAKUR

MAHENDER 
THAKUR SARLA DEVI GNNO 24-03-2001 919882306405 Indian OPEN SEAT

390505122 128648 SHREYA DIXIT MAHAVEER DIXIT USHA DIXIT GNNO 18-04-2000 919413085985 Indian OPEN SEAT

200144792 128651
DEEPAK 
KUMAR VINOD KUMAR ANITA DEVI GNNO 05-09-2000 919818668566 Indian OPEN SEAT

300315614 128657 HINA THAKRE SUKHLAL THAKRE
KUNTESHWARI 
THAKRE BCNO 07-07-1998 917225090269 Indian OPEN SEAT

120511164 128658
METTELA SAI 
KUMAR

METTELA 
ANJINEYULU METTELA HEMALATHA BCNO 14-04-2002 919440270988 Indian OPEN SEAT

120103128 128663
SHAIK NAZEER 
BASHA SHAIK HUSSAIN SHAIK MASTANBI BCNO 27-05-1999 918501826727 Indian OPEN SEAT

430101216 128669 HRITBAN DAS
SANJIB KUMAR 
DAS MITA CHAUDHURI SCNO 30-11-1999 919436122150 Indian OPEN SEAT

120304017 128672
RAYASAM 
ANEESH

RAYASAM 
SURENDRA 
KUMAR RAYASAM ANURADHA GNNO 15-04-2002 919700481718 Indian OPEN SEAT

280609631 128679
MOHAMED 
KHAIF P B P A BASHEER SABEENA BEEVI A BCNO 09-03-2000 919048628043 Indian OPEN SEAT

420137533 128680

PATIL SAI 
RAGHAVENDR
A SANJAY SANJAY REKHA TAI EWNO 21-03-2001 918088386668 Indian OPEN SEAT
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281114871 128684 MARY DIVYA B YESUDASAN BETTY BCNO 07-03-2000 917994757834 Indian OPEN SEAT

360701753 128685
SUMEET 
KUMAR ROY

SUBHASH 
CHANDRA ROY SANTI RANI BISWAS SCNO 15-01-2002 918763285980 Indian OPEN SEAT

160109061 128701
SATYAM 
MAHAJAN ANOOP KUMAR MEENA GUPTA GNNO 14-08-2000 918894015434 Indian OPEN SEAT

460809588 128705
SAYANTAN 
GUHA SANJAY GUHA SHIBANI GUHA GNNO 20-05-2001 918910902759 Indian OPEN SEAT

200141140 128707
PRATHAM 
VINAYAK RAJESH VINAYAK RAJSHRI VINAYAK SCNO 09-06-2001 919971094411 Indian OPEN SEAT

390339194 128710

MANISH 
KUMAR 
BAIRWA

MOTI LAL 
BAIRWA BHAURI DEVI SCNO 10-02-2000 919057490256 Indian OPEN SEAT

420124426 128715

CHINTU 
RAVINDRA 
NAIDU

CHINTU 
SRINIVASA RAO

CHINTU UMA 
MAHESWARI BCNO 23-09-1999 919959927227 Indian OPEN SEAT

170300679 128717
PRIYA SINGH 
DHAKAD

MAHARAJ SINGH 
DHAKAD

PREMVATI SINGH 
DHAKAD BCNO 16-04-1997 917999522053 Indian OPEN SEAT

281208382 128720
ANJALI 
KRISHNA

KRISHNADASAN 
KALARIKKAL

SUDHA BINDU 
KALARIKKAL BCNO 27-02-2002 919846594275 Indian OPEN SEAT

220101230 128730

SHETH 
DHAIRYA 
HITESHBHAI

SHETH 
HITESHBHAI SHETH MITUSHABEN EWNO 01-11-2000 919662569759 Indian OPEN SEAT

420126009 128732

POLICE 
SHASHIVARDH
AN

POLICE CHENNA 
REDDY POLICE RAJAMANI BCNO 18-11-2000 919347974124 Indian OPEN SEAT

420504754 128735
BOTLA 
MOUNISHA

BOTLA 
ANJANEYULU BOTLA CLEMENTINE SCNO 30-03-1999 919441348383 Indian OPEN SEAT

300306162 128738
MUSKAN 
GUPTA

NAND GOPAL 
GUPTA SARITA GUPTA GNNO 03-04-2000 919827295230 Indian OPEN SEAT

170305046 128747
SAMIDHA 
MANIKPURI VIJAY MANIKPURI LAXMI MANIKPURI BCNO 27-05-2000 916261441685 Indian OPEN SEAT
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281209889 128750
VISMAYA K 
VIJAYAN VIJAYAN SUSEELA SCNO 05-03-1999 919074431497 Indian OPEN SEAT

270222741 128752
HONNE 
GOWDA S SHIVARAM H RAJESHWARI K M BCNO 04-09-2000 917019384552 Indian OPEN SEAT

311107420 128765
PRAJWAL 
THOOL PRADEEP THOOL JYOTI THOOL SCNO 02-06-2000 919158948139 Indian OPEN SEAT

260309964 128766 ALIYA AKHTAR
SAMI AKHTAR 
SHAMS SEEMA TABASSUM GNNO 02-08-1998 919693886838 Indian OPEN SEAT

281002278 128768 HIBA R RIAZ AHAMMAD J SHAJI N BCNO 06-07-2000 919847884308 Indian OPEN SEAT

420129000 128771
SIRIPURAM 
CHANDRIKA

SIRIPURAM 
KANAKAIAH SIRIPURAM PADMA BCNO 20-03-2001 919849854751 Indian OPEN SEAT

120200017 128774

GALIPOTHU 
SWAPNA 
SUDHA 
PRIYADARSHIN
I

GALIPOTHU 
CHANDRA 
MOHAN RAJU GALIPOTHU SAROJINI SCNO 23-05-2000 919989874009 Indian OPEN SEAT

220802678 128780

RATHOD 
NITESH 
DASHRATH

RATHOD 
DASHRATH

RATHOD SUREKHA 
DASHRATH BCNO 17-09-1998 918530322638 Indian OPEN SEAT

150230987 128794 SNEHA GUPTA
RABISH 
CHANDRA GUPTA SANGEETA GUPTA BCNO 04-07-1999 919649014132 Indian OPEN SEAT

390346424 128796
KRITIKA 
MEGHVANSHI

JAGDISH PRASAD 
DANODIA SANTRA DEVI SCNO 05-03-2001 919414773889 Indian OPEN SEAT

220201454 128797
RAVAL VIKAS 
DIPAKBHAI DIPAKBHAI GEETABEN BCNO 08-10-2001 919726870220 Indian OPEN SEAT

360415527 128799
AISHWARYA 
PANDA

NILAKANTHA 
PANDA PRANATI MISHRA GNNO 12-06-2000 919776203667 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390506816 128800 YOGITA

VIRCHANDRA 
PRASAD 
CHAURASIA REENA KUMARI BCNO 26-11-2000 917378093430 Indian OPEN SEAT

390325164 128807
DEEKSHA 
BANSAL

MUKESH KUMAR 
BANSAL CHANCHAL GUPTA GNNO 04-04-2000 919828364845 Indian OPEN SEAT

310100622 128811
ANANYA 
PANDEY

PROVASH 
CHANDRA 
PANDEY BITHIKA PANDEY SCNO 20-01-2002 918983503476 Indian OPEN SEAT

450203007 128819

NANDAN 
KUMAR 
CHAUHAN

SANTOSH 
KUMAR 
CHAUHAN UMARAWATI DEVI BCNO 15-08-2001 918881864454 Indian OPEN SEAT

270213485 128826
SIMANTO 
KUMAR RAJU KUMAR RANI DEVI BCNO 11-02-2001 918861114750 Indian OPEN SEAT

170201849 128828
ARCHANA 
YADAV

RAM NAVAL 
YADAV KUSUM YADAV BCNO 02-11-2000 917000830473 Indian OPEN SEAT

390508327 128834

ESHITA 
CHANGAMAYU
M

CH PREMCHAND 
SINGH CH USHARANI DEVI GNNO 14-04-2000 919481153423 Indian OPEN SEAT

281105406 128839 ASWANY B S BIJU K R SINDHU M I BCNO 15-12-2001 919446176138 Indian OPEN SEAT

420301772 128840
BHANU TEJA 
SAMPASALA VARADA RAJU RAMA BCNO 29-09-1999 919700038393 Indian OPEN SEAT

280104782 128847 AKHIL RAJ K R RAJAN SINDHU S EWNO 14-10-1999 919446915929 Indian OPEN SEAT

390515556 128849
MANISHA 
KUMARI DURGA SHANKAR CHANDRAKALA SCNO 05-03-1998

827372968082
73 Indian OPEN SEAT

320104813 128854

VALENTINA 
NONGMAITHE
M

SHYAM 
NONGMAITHEM

SANATOMBI 
NONGMAITHEM O SCNO 01-03-2001 919774958196 Indian OPEN SEAT

460102095 128859
DEBJANI 
BARMAN SUNIL BARMAN NANDITA BARMAN SCNO 21-09-2000 919748156598 Indian OPEN SEAT

120400264 128862
LIKITH 
MAPAKSHI

RAVI KUMAR 
REDDY MAPAKSHI VANDANA MAPAKSHI GNNO 19-11-2002 919440798003 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390204409 128863 SANGITA OJHA
KAILASH 
CHANDRA LAXMI DEVI GNNO 22-10-1998 919828511501 Indian OPEN SEAT

420302567 128864

MOHAMMAD 
SUNAINA 
FATHIMA

MOHAMMAD 
ALTHAF

MOHAMMAD 
SHABANA BCNO 07-05-2001 919951906954 Indian OPEN SEAT

311511255 128869

GAWADE 
SUHAS 
BALASO BALASO SUNITA BCNO 07-04-2000 918530817892 Indian OPEN SEAT

410205594 128876 REKHA T
THIRUVENGADA
M LOGAIYAN

MALATHI 
THIRUVENGADAM BCNO 13-11-2001 919886066992 Indian OPEN SEAT

390354558 128881
SANJAYKUMA
R KAMAL SINGH SATYAWATI DEVI SCNO 07-01-2000 917240305448 Indian OPEN SEAT

280309893 128882

ERICK 
WILLIAM 
PHELIX MELVIN PADUA BEATRICE P J BCNO 11-01-2000 919744835917 Indian OPEN SEAT

150205774 128884

KUNAL 
KUMAR 
BHARAT MANOJ KUMAR SUNITA DEVI BCNO 15-08-2000 917667136996 Indian OPEN SEAT

280703898 128887
HARIKRISHNA
N M MANU R DEEPA V GNNO 26-02-2001 919447161597 Indian OPEN SEAT

360409519 128890
BAIMAKASH 
DAS

BHUPATI 
CHANDRA DAS MANASI DAS BCNO 17-02-2000 918455889596 Indian OPEN SEAT

200107460 128891 ADYA PANDEY SANJAY PANDEY RANJANA PANDEY GNNO 04-10-2000 919472418934 Indian OPEN SEAT

460401472 128896
SUBHENDU 
MANDAL

SAMIRAN 
MANDAL ALHADI MANDAL SCNO 25-04-2000 919851937479 Indian OPEN SEAT

310913890 128902

PIYUSHA 
UMESH 
BANSODE UMESH PRADNYA SCNO 19-01-2002 919405102913 Indian OPEN SEAT

410615361 128905 SHRUTHI S V

G 
SARAVANAKARTH
IKEYAN VIJAYALAKSHMI S BCNO 30-05-2001 918878600969 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280308124 128909
SREEVIDHYA 
SOMAN SOMAN AMBIKA SOMAN GNNO 11-05-2001 918136890672 Indian OPEN SEAT

390347743 128910
ASHA 
KUMAWAT

KALLU RAM 
KUMAWAT MEERA DEVI BCNO 20-08-1997 919929132384 Indian OPEN SEAT

390312254 128913
MANISH 
SHEKHAWAT RAJENDRA RAM VIRMANTI DEVI SCNO 08-09-1998

701595723670
15 Indian OPEN SEAT

390318642 128915
AJAY KUMAR 
MINA

SURENDERA 
KUMAR MINA SAROJ MINA STNO 22-10-1999

882491664488
24 Indian OPEN SEAT

440705636 128919 SONAL RAMESH KUMAR POONAM SCNO 14-03-1998 917905236051 Indian OPEN SEAT

160105871 128922 AMEYA
RAJPAL SINGH 
PUNIA ALKA KHADWAL GNNO 14-08-2001 919646121599 Indian OPEN SEAT

200124139 128927

KUNWAR TEJ 
SINGH 
NAGPAL

MANVINDER 
SINGH NAGPAL PARVEEN NAGPAL GNNO 30-09-2000 919871767494 Indian OPEN SEAT

420105004 128932
MADUGU 
SWATHI

MADUGU 
JAGADISHWAR MADUGU RANI SCNO 23-02-2000

205698497520
56 Indian OPEN SEAT

260302610 128933
ATREYEE 
CHATTERJEE

CHANDAN 
CHATTERJEE RUPA CHATTERJEE GNNO 02-09-2000

423762063742
37 Indian OPEN SEAT

170304022 128936 MEGHA KOSLE BHAGLAL KOSLE GAYATRI KOSLE SCNO 18-09-1998 918120891244 Indian OPEN SEAT

270100231 128944
AAKANKSHA 
PISE

VISHWANATH 
PISE SWATI PISE BCNO 25-05-2001 919448634399 Indian OPEN SEAT

420116469 128949 ANDE SAI TEJA ANDE MURALI ANDE VANITHA BCNO 05-01-2000 919866127154 Indian OPEN SEAT
270506211 128951 EZAN I KAZI IYAZAHMED FARHEEN BCNO 12-12-2000 919448102234 Indian OPEN SEAT
200108354 128958 MEGHA PADAM SINGH PROMILA SINGH SCNO 13-08-2000 919868729274 Indian OPEN SEAT

390202750 128959
MAHADEV 
GAHLOT

SHIV KUMAR 
GAHLOT CHANDU DEVI BCNO 27-11-2000 917014564727 Indian OPEN SEAT

410105677 128960 HARSHITA R RAVI KUMAR S
GAYATHRI 
RAVIKUMAR O SCNO 31-12-2001 919884902917 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280709965 128963 JISMOL RAJAN

RAJAN 
VARUGHESE 
VATTATHAKIDIYIL

SHERLY MATHEW 
KOITHARAYIL GNNO 26-01-2000 917558842187 Indian OPEN SEAT

410104787 128964
THARSHINI 
ELANGOVAN

ELANGOVAN 
VELLAICHAMY

MOHANA 
SUBRAMANIAN GNNO 25-09-2001 919943395330 NRI OPEN SEAT

120608797 128966
SATYALA 
SUNIL KUMAR SATYALA RAJU

SATYALA 
RAMALAKSHMI SCNO 31-10-1998 919652544745 Indian OPEN SEAT

120402715 128968
DANDAPANI 
CHETANA

NARASIMHULU 
DANDAPANI V S CHANDRAKALA BCNO 27-03-2001 919491310600 Indian OPEN SEAT

441004251 128970
SAUMYA 
AGARWAL AMIT AGARWAL KANCHAN AGARWAL GNNO 23-02-2000 919968910407 Indian OPEN SEAT

311004739 128974
DABIR FARIHA 
TAIYAB TAIYAB RIZWANA GNNO 23-02-2001 919967186998 Indian OPEN SEAT

390365586 128975
KHUSHHAL 
MANGAL

LAXMI KANT 
MANGAL BEENA MANGAL GNNO 09-06-2001 917062902874 Indian OPEN SEAT

120609753 128976
KARINI SURYA 
SREE

KARINI 
MOOLARAO KARINI MAMATHA EWNO 04-12-1999 919866285313 Indian OPEN SEAT

420109935 128980 YOGESH JOSHI G C JOSHI USHA JOSHI GNNO 31-08-1999 917060934584 Indian OPEN SEAT

390340257 128986 VIKAS MEENA
RAMESHWAR 
PRASAD BHANWARI DEVI STNO 06-06-2000 919828376462 Indian OPEN SEAT

220111005 128988
GOGDA SAHIL 
BACHUBHAI BACHUBHAI FARIDABEN BCNO 24-01-2002 917777923566 Indian OPEN SEAT

450101504 128992
ADITI 
VISHVAKARMA RAM KUMAR GEETA RANI BCNO 28-02-2000 919359210201 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311101347 128999

KARANJEKAR 
HUMESHWARI 
 LALKRUSHNA LALKRUSHNA LAXMI BCNO 27-11-1999 919595654113 Indian OPEN SEAT

390507071 129006
AAYUSHI 
AGRAWAL RAJEEV AGRAWAL SEEMA AGRAWAL EWNO 03-04-1999 919116449152 Indian OPEN SEAT

411302755 129007
AKSHITHA 
RAJAKUMARI S C SHANKAR S PONNI GNNO 07-12-2000 919566199000 Indian OPEN SEAT

300404040 129012
PRADHUMAN 
BILTHORIA

SHRIKUMAR 
BILTHORIA SUDHA BILTHORIA GNNO 12-07-1997 917597056897 Indian OPEN SEAT

390352749 129014
AKANKSHA 
SALORA

SHYAM LAL 
SALORA KAMLESH DEVI SCNO 26-12-1998 919672306281 Indian OPEN SEAT

441003581 129017 NAZIA AKHTAR AKHTAR BABAR SALMA PARVEEN BCNO 21-10-1999 918130067199 Indian OPEN SEAT

220301013 129020

PATEL NEEDHI 
CHETANKUMA
R CHETANKUMAR ALKABEN GNNO 02-07-2001 917600614194 Indian OPEN SEAT

170202861 129027 SAGAR SARAF SANTOSH SARAF SANTOSHI SARAF BCNO 10-03-1999 918878310900 Indian OPEN SEAT

120101952 129031
KUCHIPUDI 
PRISCILLA

KUCHIPUDI 
WILLIAM

KUCHIPUDI RATNA 
KUMARI BCNO 31-12-2000 919701920553 Indian OPEN SEAT

300313816 129032
SHUBHAM 
SINGH RAJESH SINGH SANJU SINGH GNNO 28-02-1999 917225005566 Indian OPEN SEAT

280608014 129038
SARANGY 
SREEKUMAR SREEKUMAR V

USHA KUMARI 
AMMMA L GNNO 11-07-1999 919995034060 Indian OPEN SEAT

380300840 129042 SHIVANI SOOD RAMAN SOOD SHIKHA SOOD EWNO 29-01-2001 919814818115 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420105636 129046

FOUZAN 
MOHAMMED 
ZAIN SIDDIQUI

MOHAMMED 
ZAINULABIDIN 
SIDDIQUI SEEMA SIDDIQUI BCNO 20-11-2001 918801845484 Indian OPEN SEAT

440816450 129049
KONIKA 
SONKER UMESH SONKER PINTI SONKER SCNO 05-02-1998 918960085317 Indian OPEN SEAT

420134013 129059
DAMALLA 
AISHWARYA

DAMALLA 
MALLAIAH

DAMALLA RAJYA 
LAXMI SCNO 31-03-2002 918309941135 Indian OPEN SEAT

270234219 129063

SRISHANMUK
HA S 
KOSIREDDY

LAKSHMI 
MOHANA RAO 
KOSIREDDY

PADMA SRIRANJANI 
KOSIREDDY GNNO 13-08-2001 919008107777 Indian OPEN SEAT

200143300 129066 AASHI SINGH AMIT SINGH GEETA SINGH BCNO 12-06-2001 918700892612 Indian OPEN SEAT

120610622 129075
MUTYALA 
JYOTHSNA MUTYALA BALAJI

MUTYALA KANAKA 
MAHA LAKSHMI BCNO 21-11-2001 919985861209 Indian OPEN SEAT

441003975 129085
KUMARI 
SHIVANI

BRAJESH KUMAR 
PACHAURI REKHA PACHAURI GNNO 21-08-1997 919911319309 Indian OPEN SEAT

411303362 129087 THARINNI S SIVAKUMAR S LEKSHMI B BCNO 13-09-2000 918098349481 Indian OPEN SEAT

460803859 129093
RAHUL 
MAJUMDER

TUSHAR 
MAJUMDER MANDIRA MAJUMDER BCNO 19-02-2000 916290743969 Indian OPEN SEAT

360301431 129094

KALYANI 
SUBHASREE 
TRIPATHY

PRAKASH 
CHANDRA 
TRIPATHY

RASHMI REKHA 
TRIPATHY EWNO 06-02-2001 919439128135 Indian OPEN SEAT

440820317 129095
ANURUDDHA 
KUMAR RAMESH CHAND SARASWATI DEVI SCNO 15-05-1999 919452125451 Indian OPEN SEAT

200128075 129097
AAKASH R 
KUMAR RAJEEV KUMAR ROOPI R KUMAR GNNO 10-09-2001 919599621087 Indian OPEN SEAT

440107532 129101
DIVYA 
BHADOURIA

SURENDRA 
SINGH 
BHADOURIA GUDDI BHADOURIA GNNO 14-08-2000 919759478240 Indian OPEN SEAT

230208585 129107
HITESH 
SABHARWAL MUKESH SUMAN SCNO 07-11-2000 918168895560 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420128366 129113 MANASA V VINOTH KUMAR S SURYA PRABHA V GNNO 20-05-2002 919840655081 Indian OPEN SEAT

390364036 129115 POOJA SARAF
JAGDISH PRASAD 
SARAF REKHA SARAF EWNO 21-03-1997 917597336516 Indian OPEN SEAT

390102299 129123 KARAN OJHA
MANOJ KUMAR 
OJHA ANUPAMA OJHA GNNO 08-11-1998 918058055250 Indian OPEN SEAT

390507750 129131 NIYATI MEENA DINESH MEENA SANGEETA MEENA STNO 11-04-2002 919414001973 Indian OPEN SEAT

120600460 129132
SANIYA 
BAGHEL

AYODHYA 
PRASAD BAGHEL SATYABHAMA BAGHEL STNO 20-04-2002 919752503838 Indian OPEN SEAT

380401534 129135
SHRUTI 
KANSAL VIKRAM KANSAL PREETI KANSAL GNNO 18-08-2001 916280240656 Indian OPEN SEAT

270208507 129140 MEGHNA NAIR GOPAKUMAR G SREELEKHA V S GNNO 19-10-2000 919731503105 Indian OPEN SEAT

280309994 129144
ANEENA 
YACOB YACOB C I ANITHA YACOB GNNO 08-12-2000 919605273049 Indian OPEN SEAT

311109802 129147

RATHOD 
CHETAN 
VINOD VINOD UJWALA BCNO 10-09-1999 919158391989 Indian OPEN SEAT

160101792 129148
HARDIK 
RASTOGI VINEET RASTOGI MONIKA RASTOGI GNNO 22-06-2000 919034874164 Indian OPEN SEAT

311016175 129161
ANIKET VILAS 
MORE

VILAS NIVRUTI 
MORE SWATI VILAS MORE EWNO 15-09-1999 917208999737 Indian OPEN SEAT

390317806 129164 RASHI JAIN ROHIT JAIN SHIKHA JAIN GNNO 20-07-2001 918529042947 Indian OPEN SEAT
370104736 129166 SRIMATHY N NATARAJAN BOUVANESVARY BCNO 10-08-2001 919944662329 Indian OPEN SEAT

410121721 129176 S MOHAN RAJ
G SENTHIL 
KUMAR C THANGAPUSHPAM BCNO 30-05-2001 919444388936 Indian OPEN SEAT

220603086 129184

PRAJAPATI 
JUGAL 
SHAILESHBHAI

PRAJAPATI 
SHAILESHKUMAR 
KANJIBHAI

OZA BHARATIBEN 
DAHYABHAI BCNO 09-09-2000 919426029337 Indian OPEN SEAT
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410209334 129186
P M 
HARISHREE B PREMKUMAR R MANICKAM BCNO 10-10-2001 919443327950 Indian OPEN SEAT

160105836 129191
SHIVRAKSHIT 
GUPTA PARMOD GUPTA RAJNI GUPTA GNNO 19-07-2001 917888328574 Indian OPEN SEAT

160116683 129196 MRIGANK
GHANSHYAM 
KAUSHAL SEEMA GNNO 01-10-2001 919418450039 Indian OPEN SEAT

280608669 129199 DEENA RAJ BABU RAJ BINDHU BABURAJ BCNO 22-07-2000 919847267728 Indian OPEN SEAT

120507608 129218
IMMADI 
TRIVENI

IMMADI 
VASUDEVA RAO

IMMADI DURGA 
LAKSHMI BCNO 20-03-2000 918688780177 Indian OPEN SEAT

460808819 129225
CHANDRIKA 
GHOSH

SUBHENDU 
GHOSH MOHUA GHOSH GNNO 30-04-2001 919836565334 Indian OPEN SEAT

200100997 129227 TRILOK SINGH SUKHDEV SINGH KANWALJEET KAUR BCNO 15-05-1998 919540161149 Indian OPEN SEAT
390402488 129231 YASH JAIN SUNIL JAIN ANJU JAIN EWNO 05-11-1998 919414121655 Indian OPEN SEAT

380100365 129237 JAHNVI ARORA RAKESH ARORA UMA ARORA GNNO 09-09-2000 919872494373 Indian OPEN SEAT

420130145 129249 RIA SURANA
ANIT KUMAR 
SURANA SANGITA SURANA GNNO 22-03-2000 919379848202 Indian OPEN SEAT

270225363 129255 JEEVAN M M MAHADEVAPPA S VANAJAKSHI H GNNO 24-05-2000 918431044824 Indian OPEN SEAT

311005269 129261
MANTHAN 
SHAH

ALPESH RAMESH 
SHAH FALGUNI GNNO 26-06-2001 919323927651 Indian OPEN SEAT

390100640 129264
HARSHITA 
TANWAR

LAXMI NARAYAN 
TANWAR LAXMI TANWAR SCNO 21-01-2000 919462328456 Indian OPEN SEAT

441002447 129266 SABOOR RIZVI
ZAFAR HUSAIN 
RIZVI SHABANA RIZVI EWNO 08-06-2000 918076634254 Indian OPEN SEAT

320100062 129267
SURJIT 
YUMNAM

YUMNAM 
NINGTHEM SINGH

YUMNAM O NGANGBI 
DEVI BCNO 13-03-2000 917005217161 Indian OPEN SEAT

410118193 129276 AYUSHI AMIT KUMAR GITA KUMAR GNNO 09-01-2000 918754502760 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420122271 129277
AHMED ALI 
AJMAL PASHA ARIF PASHA MUNEEB JEHAN BCNO 25-02-2002 918309426016 Indian OPEN SEAT

410109972 129284 K AKASH R KARTHIKEYAN S SINTHAMANI GNNO 02-10-2001 919445653330 Indian OPEN SEAT

390512585 129287
KHUSHI 
DAYAMA

SURESH CHAND 
DAYAMA AARTI DAYAMA SCNO 11-09-2001 919636775552 Indian OPEN SEAT

300402493 129289 POOJA SINGAL RAVI KUMAR SUMAN RANI EWNO 11-01-2001 918359019718 Indian OPEN SEAT

280907620 129303 AFSEENA S
MUHAMMED 
SHERIFF S VAHIDA RAHIMAN K P BCNO 01-02-2002 919895293074 Indian OPEN SEAT

200109544 129306 DIVIJ KUMAR
DEVENDRA 
KUMAR PODDAR JYOTI PODDAR BCNO 18-11-2000 918860223311 Indian OPEN SEAT

390509791 129308
SAKSHI 
RAJORIA S C RAJORIA INDU RAJORIA BCNO 30-07-1999 917455880288 Indian OPEN SEAT

390503969 129311 MUSKAN
HEERA LAL 
AGGARWAL SUMAN AGGARWAL GNNO 22-04-2000 919991102168 Indian OPEN SEAT

450104462 129313
MOHINI 
MANWAL RAJ KUMAR SUMAN RANI SCNO 17-12-1999 919548241982 Indian OPEN SEAT

280300519 129314
ANFAS 
MUHAMMED BASHEER RAZEENA S BCNO 09-07-2001 919447911000 Indian OPEN SEAT

220702428 129321

SAWANT 
UTSAV 
MANISHKUMA
R MANISHKUMAR SEEMABEN GNNO 16-07-2001 917228975559 Indian OPEN SEAT

270307850 129323
SHRIVATSA U 
JAVALI UMESH VEENA GNNO 25-04-2001 919448054429 Indian OPEN SEAT

410104655 129324 JEEVAVIKAASH RAVIKRISHINAN JAYANTHI GNNO 27-06-2002 918220278829 Indian OPEN SEAT

200118431 129332
SAANYA 
YADAV

PANKAJ KUMAR 
YADAV VINTESH YADAV BCNO 12-02-2001 919350077173 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420125064 129335 ANITA MINA
DHARAMPAL 
MEENA MANJU DEVI STNO 18-02-2000 919442390381 Indian OPEN SEAT

420200196 129355
KONDU 
SUPRIYA

KONDU 
KOMURAIAH KONDU RAJITHA SCNO 12-12-1999 919640504766 Indian OPEN SEAT

390303359 129357 SHILPA MEENA JAI SINGH MEENA BANARSI MEENA STNO 02-09-2001 918952093552 Indian OPEN SEAT

410117956 129362
NIDHARSHA 
VAIBAVI E ELANGOVAN D SIMBAVANI E BCNO 04-12-1998 919486329011 Indian OPEN SEAT

300311674 129363

MADHU 
KIRAN 
CHOUHAN

DEENANATH 
CHOUHAN

CHANDRA KALA 
CHOUHAN SCNO 09-04-1998 916263215674 Indian OPEN SEAT

120301129 129364
MAVALLAPATI 
DHEERAJBABU

MAVALLAPATI 
MANOHAR

MAVALLAPATI 
VIJAYALAKSHMI SCNO 31-08-1998 917799816805 Indian OPEN SEAT

120611231 129366
SETTI SRI 
PRABHAS

SETTI VENKATA 
RAMANA MURTY SETTI DHANALAXMI BCNO 31-05-2001 919133901197 Indian OPEN SEAT

120603231 129367

DIVYA 
HARSHITHA 
SADANALA

MURALI PRATAP 
SADANALA LALITHA SADANALA SCNO 27-09-2000 919849226641 Indian OPEN SEAT

120405728 129368

GADDALA 
PAVAN 
KALYAN G V RAMANAIAH G VIJAYA SREE SCNO 03-02-2000 919440519733 Indian OPEN SEAT

120603363 129369
PRATHYUSHA 
MEDIDI

RAMA KUMAR 
MEDIDI

RAMA LAKSHMI 
JALLURI SCNO 07-11-2001 919949302055 Indian OPEN SEAT

281101282 129371 AARATHY S
B SUDARSANA 
BABU SHAILA C S SCNO 19-10-2001 919446332159 Indian OPEN SEAT

120504761 129378
GALIPOTHU 
PRIYANKA

GALIPOTHU 
ANANDA RAO

GALIPOTHU 
KAMALAMMA SCNO 10-08-2000 919440312503 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270307795 129388
IMADABATTINI 
 SAI MEGHANA

IMADABATTINI 
SRINIVASA RAO

IMADABATTINI 
VARALAKSHMI GNNO 20-08-2001 919676758052 Indian OPEN SEAT

420501795 129389 SHAIK AFROZ SHAIK RASHEED SHABANA BCNO 26-07-2000 917337406320 Indian OPEN SEAT

410208034 129391 SUSHMITHA
GURURAGAVENDI
RAN SASIKALA BCNO 16-09-1999 918248999612 Indian OPEN SEAT

410200448 129392
PRIYADHARSHI
NI E ELANGO A MALATHI E BCNO 15-07-2001 919487580352 Indian OPEN SEAT

270301899 129393
MAHEBOOB B 
RUDRAWADI BURANSAB AFREENBANU EWNO 04-10-1999 918971260716 Indian OPEN SEAT

120202307 129398
DUDEKULA 
SHARMILA

DUDEKULA 
HUSSAIN DUDEKULA NAGAMANI BCNO 15-08-2000 917799661660 Indian OPEN SEAT

420101036 129399
MARAM 
HARINI

MARAM 
SREENIVAS ANANDAPU UMADEVI BCNO 02-05-2001 919652977627 Indian OPEN SEAT

120508498 129400

PANYAM 
ASHRITHA 
GOUD

P VENKATA 
KRISHNAIAH P RADHIKA GOUD BCNO 21-05-1999 917075888354 Indian OPEN SEAT

120504956 129405
CHOKKA 
MANGA

CHOKKA 
JAGANNADHARA
O

CHOKKA 
NOOKARATNAM BCNO 13-04-2001 919100885349 Indian OPEN SEAT

410208014 129407 KEERTHANA J JAYABAL R SUDHANDRA K BCNO 10-01-2000 919751236945 Indian OPEN SEAT

260103397 129409
SMITA 
MARANDI SUNIL MARANDI MINILA HEMBROM STNO 08-11-2000 919308057050 Indian OPEN SEAT

120106137 129416

MULLAMURI 
MADHURAVA
NI

MULLAMURI 
NAGARAJU

MULLAMURI SEETHA 
MAHALAKSHMI BCNO 13-10-2001 918790027521 Indian OPEN SEAT

460817663 129418
SHIVANI 
SARANGI

CHANDRA 
SEKHAR SARANGI ASIMA SARANGI GNNO 13-12-2000 919871996681 Indian OPEN SEAT

460806936 129419
PRATITI 
SARKAR

PRAFULLA 
KUMAR SARKAR DIPU BALA SARKAR SCNO 09-01-1999 919051319188 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120509337 129421

PALLE 
MANIDEEP 
SAINATH 
REDDY

PALLE MADHAVA 
LAKSHMI 
NARAYANA 
REDDY PALLE PADMALATHA GNNO 03-09-2001 916305547621 Indian OPEN SEAT

240200911 129431
AMISHA 
KUMARI DAULAT RAM SANTOSH KUMARI SCNO 05-04-1997 917018582761 Indian OPEN SEAT

200123926 129432 POOJA JAI BHAGWAN PANKAJ SCNO 21-11-1998 919650321775 Indian OPEN SEAT

311203081 129438

MUNDE 
SHRIDHAR 
RAMDAS RAMDAS SUNITA BCNO 07-07-2000 918177947482 Indian OPEN SEAT

420502579 129440
MOHAMMAD 
SAHIL

MOHAMMAD 
SALEEM KHURSHEEDA BCNO 11-04-2001 919849333051 Indian OPEN SEAT

420122206 129442

GUNJI 
LAKSHMI 
DEEPTHI

GUNJI 
NARASIMHAM GUNJI UMADEVI BCNO 15-06-2001 919441455026 Indian OPEN SEAT

311201647 129443

SOUNDARYA 
SUNIL 
SOMSETWAR

SUNIL 
SOMSETWAR YOGITA SOMSETWAR EWNO 09-08-2000 919403455152 Indian OPEN SEAT

380101234 129446
NAVNEET 
KAUR SATINDER SINGH GURMIT KAUR EWNO 22-09-1999 917888748767 Indian OPEN SEAT

160115138 129451 YASH MITTAL RAMESH MITTAL REKHA MITTAL GNNO 19-08-2000
009199347872
51 Indian OPEN SEAT

311204932 129454

ADITYA 
SHEELPRASAD 
GAIKWAD SHEELPRASAD SANJIVANI SCNO 14-04-2001 919545035422 Indian OPEN SEAT

280811023 129459
AMEENA 
NOURIN T MOYINKUTTY RAMLA BEGAM V BCNO 27-05-1999 919539183784 Indian OPEN SEAT

300403973 129463

SURJEET 
SINGH 
THAKUR INDAR SINGH RASHMI STNO 12-12-2000 919399654832 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270106389 129465
AKSHAY 
HALABAR SIDRAMAPPA MAHADEVI GNNO 31-07-1999 919611592776 Indian OPEN SEAT

410801719 129466 SHIBI Y K
MOHAMED 
SHERIFF M MARY SHEEBA Y BCNO 12-05-1999 919487716521 Indian OPEN SEAT

410302819 129470 VAISHNAVI S SIVANPATHAM A BACKIYALAKSHMI P SCNO 03-03-2000 919443771969 Indian OPEN SEAT

270223400 129471
FATHIMA 
BATHUL

NAYAZ ULLA 
SHAREEF

SYEDA FATHIMA 
KOWSER BCNO 29-04-2000 919448237917 Indian OPEN SEAT

420130491 129472

KANDUKURI 
NITHIN 
KUMAR

KANDUKURI 
RAMULU

KANDUKURI 
VIJAYALAXMI SCNO 27-02-2000 919866289803 Indian OPEN SEAT

120609785 129473

VEYYIDALALA 
MODA SUDHA 
LAXMI

VEYYIDALALA 
MODA SRINIVAS 
RAO VEYYIDALALA RAMANI BCNO 20-07-2000 919515180993 Indian OPEN SEAT

120106271 129475

SUDDAKATTU 
GURU AKASH 
KUMAR

SUDDAKATTU 
KOTESWARA RAO

SUDDAKATTU LURDHU 
MATHA SCNO 01-04-2000 919347956685 Indian OPEN SEAT

390102171 129479
DAULAT 
SINGH MEENA

RAMLAXMAN 
MEENA SHANTI MEENA STNO 03-02-1994 919660751577 Indian OPEN SEAT

120513185 129493 R DIVYA R GOPAL NAIK R RATHNAMMA STNO 03-01-1999 919441697915 Indian OPEN SEAT

390314719 129494 BHARTI SONI
NANDKISHOR 
SONI SADHNA SONI BCNO 17-04-2000 919729044764 Indian OPEN SEAT

420101245 129505
LUNAVATH 
PRATHAP

LUNAVATH 
VEERU LUNAVATH SONA STNO 29-06-2001 919908806903 Indian OPEN SEAT

441109753 129506
ROHAN 
SHARMA

RAVINDRA 
KUMAR SHARMA PRABHA DEVI SHARMA STNO 06-09-2001 917317358214 Indian OPEN SEAT

390511450 129508 ANISHA RAJ ARVIND KUMAR INDU KUMARI SCNO 08-12-1999 917462898178 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311210661 129510
CHOUHAN 
RAJASREE

CHOUHAN 
BHIKKULAL CHOUHAN VANDANA STNO 12-05-1998 918333940374 Indian OPEN SEAT

120603212 129513
RONANKI 
YAMINI R SATYANARYANA R V LAKSHMI BCNO 24-12-2001 919866323924 Indian OPEN SEAT

270710244 129521
AMEESHA R 
SAGAR RAVIKUMAR K B BHAVANI BCNO 10-01-2001 918197509999 Indian OPEN SEAT

390313264 129525
YASHPAL 
YADAV MANOJ KUMAR MITHLESH BCNO 14-08-1999 919667991812 Indian OPEN SEAT

410602647 129528 CHARMILA C CHITHIRAN M VIJAYALAKSHMI C BCNO 23-05-2000 919976136726 Indian OPEN SEAT

320100497 129529
VUNGHOIHKI
M N SUMZAKHAI THANCHING STNO 24-11-1999 918575843963 Indian OPEN SEAT

120200086 129543
PUNNA 
SHARMILA P RANGASWAMY P SUJATHA BCNO 02-06-2000 919441964918 Indian OPEN SEAT

420137048 129544
GADDAM 
ANOOHYA

GADDAM 
BHASKER REDDY

BUSSU PRASANNA 
LAXMI GNNO 10-01-2002 919966488887 Indian OPEN SEAT

120300679 129548

KAKI 
SUMAJYOTHIR
MAYE KAKI MALLAIAH KAKI SUMATHI SCNO 17-12-2000 919441925207 Indian OPEN SEAT

420111262 129552
PAMIDI 
FOWZIYA

PAMIDI 
SHIKALGHAR 
MAHABOOB

YELAMKURU 
RIZWANAPARVEEN BCNO 11-06-1999 919441145119 Indian OPEN SEAT

410206339 129561 MANOBALA S
SELVASUBRAMAN
IYAN M SENTHAMIL SELVI S BCNO 01-01-2001 918489235036 Indian OPEN SEAT

420125843 129562

GARNEPUDI 
LAKSHMI 
SWETHA 
SINDHURI

GARNEPUDI 
SURESH BABU GARNEPUDI PADMAJA GNNO 14-11-2001 917842899805 Indian OPEN SEAT

420114369 129564
MUDU 
MOUNIKA MUDU CHERALU MUDU LAXMI STNO 20-01-2001 919676690187 Indian OPEN SEAT

410612687 129565 SANJAY R RAJENDRAN M PACKIALAKSHMI R BCNO 05-01-2001 919629700346 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420202427 129568
TUMMA 
LAXMI SAI KRISHNA PRASAD SIRISHA BCNO 22-06-2001 919701088875 Indian OPEN SEAT

310901245 129576

CHOPADE 
SHREYASH 
MAHADEV

CHOPADE 
MAHADEV 
PRABHU LALITA GNNO 19-10-2001 917887624035 Indian OPEN SEAT

270306718 129578 SOUNDARYA R
RAMACHANDRA 
M LATHA BCNO 31-07-2000 919148606760 Indian OPEN SEAT

390332508 129585
POONAM 
MEGHWAL

NANU RAM 
MEGHWAL VIMLA DEVI SCNO 21-09-1998 919414776408 Indian OPEN SEAT

150215949 129588
APARAJITA 
KUMARI

PREMCHAND 
KUMAR POONAM KUMARI EWNO 25-10-1998 918051403481 Indian OPEN SEAT

440707207 129593
UTKARSH 
VERMA

RAKESH KUMAR 
GAUTAM MANJU DEVI SCNO 03-05-1999 919696344319 Indian OPEN SEAT

230201116 129597 SUSHMITA SATYAVIR DAHIYA ANITA DAHIYA SCNO 15-08-1998 919813408252 Indian OPEN SEAT

410803613 129606 NIVETHA V VISWANATHAN T MALATHI V BCNO 13-10-1999 919842833005 Indian OPEN SEAT
281204838 129607 RITHICK R Y YUVARAJ C K REVATHI P BCNO 14-08-2000 918870832395 Indian OPEN SEAT

420113384 129611
KAVURI 
SRILEKHA

KAVURI SRINIVAS 
RAO KAVURI VENU KUMARI GNNO 06-11-2000 919912351954 Indian OPEN SEAT

440403178 129614
PRIYANSHI 
GAUTAM

BABURAM 
GAUTAM MALTI RANI SCNO 13-05-2000 917838496869 Indian OPEN SEAT

200120354 129616
CHARU 
SHREEYA RAJESH KUMAR RADHA DEVI BCNO 31-12-1996 919415244508 Indian OPEN SEAT

390336011 129617 REKHA MEENA
GIRDHARI LAL 
MEENA RAJ KANWAR STNO 04-08-2000 919829233852 Indian OPEN SEAT

120513729 129618
BHUKYA 
POOJA SREE

BHUKYA BALU 
NAIK BHUKYA SAVITHRI STNO 22-02-2002 917675933904 Indian OPEN SEAT

420113120 129623
KONDA 
ANUDEEP

KONDA BALA 
KRISHNA KONDA MANI MALA BCNO 23-05-2001 919849016509 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270502649 129624 SUPRIYA PATIL SADANAND PATIL SHOBHA PATIL BCNO 24-08-2001 919448222637 Indian OPEN SEAT

390357524 129640
NIKHIL 
NIMADIA

MURLIDHAR 
NIMADIA MEENA DEVI SCNO 31-05-2000 917690884406 Indian OPEN SEAT

120406616 129653

THARIGONDA 
KRISHNA 
CHAITHANYA T MURALI K RADHAKUMARI GNNO 25-02-2000 918688419946 Indian OPEN SEAT

310202360 129659

CHORDIA 
SHIVAM 
SANTOSH SANTOSH SAROJ EWNO 25-01-2002 917083747173 Indian OPEN SEAT

200111546 129661
UTKARSH 
BIHANI

SHIVRATAN 
BIHANI SADHNA BIHANI GNNO 26-09-1997 919958012561 Indian OPEN SEAT

300300435 129665
SANJEEV 
SHUKLA

ANURAG DEEP 
SHUKLA POONAM SHUKLA EWNO 01-07-2001 917898870502 Indian OPEN SEAT

220400106 129668
MONIKA 
MEENA RAMJILAL MEENA SHAYNIDEVI MEENA STNO 04-01-2001 919427624574 Indian OPEN SEAT

120400460 129669
PANTHULACHE
RUVU BABU

PANTHULACHERU
VU ANJANEYULU

PANTHULACHERUVU 
ANJINAMMA BCNO 14-06-2000 918555989129 Indian OPEN SEAT

281104125 129679
AJMI 
FATHIMA S

MUJEEB 
RAHMAN E SHAMEEMA A BCNO 11-02-2000 919388688822 Indian OPEN SEAT

360415723 129681

BIPLAB 
KUMAR 
BEHERA

RATNAKAR 
BEHERA SANJUKTA BEHERA BCNO 27-07-2000 919668741730 Indian OPEN SEAT

120404021 129682 ABHA SACHAN ALOK SACHAN ANJU VERMA GNNO 07-11-2000 918106400911 Indian OPEN SEAT

150241197 129690
REECHA 
KUMARI HARERAM YADAV KAMLAWATI DEVI BCNO 15-04-1998 918905291537 Indian OPEN SEAT

420128213 129691
JINKALA 
KARTHIKA J BABU J SRIDEVI STNO 21-08-2002 918897560691 Indian OPEN SEAT

230101992 129697 SOMYA GAUR
RAVI SHANKAR 
GAUR POONAM GAUR GNNO 07-06-2001 919810886375 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390516911 129707
VEENA 
KUMARI BHAGWAN SINGH HARPATI DEVI SCNO 12-09-1995 919828293681 Indian OPEN SEAT

120515421 129713

NENAVATH 
NIKITHA 
RATHOD

NENAVATH 
MOHAN SINGH

NENAVATH 
SANGEETHA STNO 26-03-1999 918247369454 Indian OPEN SEAT

280609546 129714 LAKSHMI U R RAMACHANDRAN USHAKUMARI BCNO 19-01-2000 917561808364 Indian OPEN SEAT

310401288 129718
SAYED TALHA 
RIYASH SAYED GAYAS FOUZIYA BEGAM GNNO 01-03-2002 919420824446 Indian OPEN SEAT

120514324 129719
DHULIPALLA 
HARSHITA

DHULIPALLA 
SRINIVASA RAO

DHULIPALLA 
HARIPRIYA GNNO 28-08-2002 918008968888 Indian OPEN SEAT

390103033 129721
ANAND 
KUMAR YOGENDRA DAS PRAKASHMATI DEVI SCNO 28-04-1998 918002627180 Indian OPEN SEAT

170303385 129722
JAYA 
PAINKARA R S PAINKARA

SHAKUNTALA 
PAINKARA STNO 21-02-2001 919399440254 Indian OPEN SEAT

120204116 129723
BOGGULA 
AKHILA

BOGGULA 
VENKATESHWARL
U

BOGGULA LAKSHMI 
JANAKI SCNO 31-03-2002 919440635325 Indian OPEN SEAT

411201019 129724

R VISHNU 
HARICHANDRA
N

V 
RAVICHANDRAN L SUJATHA BCNO 21-08-2002 919750999354 Indian OPEN SEAT

411305350 129726
JEYA 
NANDHUJA S

SELVAKUMARAN 
N N SUBBULAKSHMI BCNO 16-11-1999 919442105709 Indian OPEN SEAT

270225941 129727
AMTUL 
HASEEBA ELYAS PASHA J SHAHEEN BCNO 10-11-2000 919449709751 Indian OPEN SEAT

420116657 129729
PALLAKONDA 
KAUSHIK

PALLAKONDA 
SAMBAIAH KETHIRI SUSHEELA STNO 03-08-2000 917981688262 Indian OPEN SEAT

120507849 129732
KODIGANTI 
VYSHNAVI

KODIGANTI 
GOVINDU

KODIGANTI 
PADMAVATHI BCNO 08-06-2000 918790610864 Indian OPEN SEAT

280303723 129733
ATHIRA 
JOSEPH JOSEPH GIJI BCNO 13-03-2001 917293590410 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420122437 129735
K 
SHIVAPRASAD KISTAIAH ALIVELU SCNO 13-02-1999 919346237409 Indian OPEN SEAT

281103908 129738 ANUJA R C K RAJENDRAN V CHITHRALEKHA BCNO 03-06-2000 919446222847 Indian OPEN SEAT

200142162 129739
KUNAL 
CHAUHAN

SANJAY 
CHAUHAN RAJNI CHAUHAN SCNO 12-09-2001 919717496117 Indian OPEN SEAT

160116580 129740
ATUL 
CHOUDHARY

RAVINDER 
KUMAR SUMAN DEVI BCNO 12-05-2000 919816102744 Indian OPEN SEAT

390304678 129751

PADAM 
KUMAR 
MEENA

SATYANARAYAN 
MEENA HEERA DEVI STNO 20-02-2002 919784129082 Indian OPEN SEAT

311404675 129754
SHALAKA 
ARUN JADHAV ARUN JADHAV HEMLATA JADHAV BCNO 03-01-2001 919833943463 Indian OPEN SEAT

120404743 129755
SIDDHAPPAGA
RI NAMITHA

SIDDHAPPAGARI 
VENKATESH 
GOWDU

SIDDHAPPAGARI 
MANJULA BCNO 05-11-2001 918639726611 Indian OPEN SEAT

200114734 129771
YATIN 
SHARMA

HEMENDRA 
KUMAR POONAM SHARMA EWNO 23-04-2000 917065202766 Indian OPEN SEAT

160106077 129778
ABHISHEK 
CHAHAL SANJEEV CHAHAL PRADEEP SCNO 14-07-2001 918708947943 Indian OPEN SEAT

281209043 129782
ANEENA ROSE 
BYJU T O BYJU SHEEBA JOSE GNNO 02-10-2000 919539800300 Indian OPEN SEAT

420121072 129785
BIYYANI 
JOSHNAVI B RAJAIAH B KALAVATHI BCNO 08-08-2000 919030202177 Indian OPEN SEAT

411207540 129787
BALAKUMARA
N A AKASH V VASU G RANI V BCNO 10-12-1999 918778579788 Indian OPEN SEAT

390205320 129798
POONAM 
CHOUHAN SANWAR MAL SEEMA SCNO 15-07-1999 919828282830 Indian OPEN SEAT

420500913 129799
YAMSANI 
SNEHA

YAMSANI 
SRINIVAS YAMSANI SHARADA GNNO 13-06-2001 919848439607 Indian OPEN SEAT
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260202021 129802 PAYAL MISHRA
NITYANAND 
MISHRA PUSHPA MISHRA EWNO 19-11-2000 919234873820 Indian OPEN SEAT

280301592 129803 LEAH JOSEPH
JOSEPH GEORGE 
K N LINY FRANCIS BCNO 20-04-2001 919349316745 Indian OPEN SEAT

420136374 129808

KANCHARLA 
VISHNU 
VARDHAN 
REDDY

KANCHARLA 
UPENDER REDDY KANCHARLA ARUNA GNNO 18-12-2001 919985057581 Indian OPEN SEAT

270811000 129824 MOULYA K M MAHESH GOWDA PUSHPALATHA BCNO 15-09-2001 919742490020 Indian OPEN SEAT

270232561 129830
N M 
SRUJANYA N MALLESWARAN N YASODHA BCNO 27-10-2001 918639181868 Indian OPEN SEAT

120605534 129833
SHERLEY 
HAVENS K

ANANDA RAO 
KOMMALAPUDI

ANGELEENA 
KOMMALAPUDI BCNO 20-12-2000 919441662473 Indian OPEN SEAT

310107084 129836

SHINGADE 
ADITYA 
RAGHU RAGHU ALKA BCNO 20-11-2000 917788156363 Indian OPEN SEAT

420120501 129837
BHUKYA 
BHAVANA B BHASKAR B SHARADA STNO 18-11-1999 919392704123 Indian OPEN SEAT

311803534 129838

MAITREYEE 
MACHINDRA 
GAIKWAD MACHINDRA CHANDRAKALA SCNO 09-08-1999 919892075686 Indian OPEN SEAT

390357601 129840
GOUTAM 
MEENA SAHDEV MEENA CHHOTI DEVI STNO 20-10-1999 917725962121 Indian OPEN SEAT

200128297 129844
SIMRAN 
ANAND NAND KISHOR NEELAM ANAND EWNO 19-11-2000 919213146222 Indian OPEN SEAT

420109916 129846
BHUTHKURI 
PRANITHA

BHUTHKURI 
BADRAPPA

BHUTHKURI 
SANGAMANI BCNO 16-04-2001 919948313980 Indian OPEN SEAT

200118836 129847
HIMANSHU 
TYAGI AMIT TYAGI BABITA TYAGI GNNO 11-01-2001 918130409213 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390347544 129853
PRADEEP 
SUMAN

SHIVJEET PRASAD 
SUMAN SAKUNTALA SUMAN BCNO 05-05-2000 919521875510 Indian OPEN SEAT

440402009 129859
VAISHNAVI 
BARTHWAL RAKESH KUMAR SAROJ BARTHWAL GNNO 10-09-2000 919560998714 Indian OPEN SEAT

460807927 129862 SALONI MODI ALOK MODI SUMAN MODI EWNO 20-07-1999 919830476080 Indian OPEN SEAT
200100383 129867 TUSHAR RAJ RAJESH KUMAR SUMAN VERMA BCNO 03-12-1997 918825107997 Indian OPEN SEAT

281100273 129869
ATHUL 
CHAND S G

V S 
SARACHANDRAN S S GAYATHRI EWNO 14-08-1999 919037503356 Indian OPEN SEAT

311400669 129875

PRAJAPATI 
JYOTI 
SHRIRAM SHRIRAM KALINDI GNNO 28-11-2001 919167252726 Indian OPEN SEAT

200105875 129878 TANYA GOEL TARUN GOEL RITU GOEL GNNO 08-03-2001 919416018741 Indian OPEN SEAT

220104621 129881

DAVE KISHAN 
BHUPENDRAK
UMAR

BHUPENDRAKUM
AR DAVE CHHAYA DAVE GNNO 26-08-2000 919662741522 Indian OPEN SEAT

440707017 129883 ANJALI HARIOM CHARU SCNO 15-01-2000 917252012882 Indian OPEN SEAT
281202372 129892 M J CHRISTIN M D JOSE SINI JOSE GNNO 07-02-2000 919447410234 NRI OPEN SEAT

390314252 129894 AVIKA PAREEK
BANWARI LAL 
PAREEK SAROJ PAREEK GNNO 01-03-2001 919414865214 Indian OPEN SEAT

410210611 129902
ARJUN 
SRIRAM B BALAKUMAR R UMA MAHESHWARI B BCNO 17-02-2002 919442562424 Indian OPEN SEAT

150212408 129904 PUSHPANJALI RAJEEV KUMAR REKHA KUMARI BCNO 25-02-2000 919576274528 Indian OPEN SEAT

420505087 129907
BHUKYA 
NAVEEN BHUKYA SRINU BHUKYA SUJATHA STNO 18-05-1999 919440779244 Indian OPEN SEAT

270306735 129910
SAMEEKSHA N 
G GIRISH N M BHAGYA B K GNNO 12-06-2001 919110662985 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390328255 129911
PARITOSH 
PANKAJ DINESH PANKAJ SHOBHA PANKAJ SCNO 21-09-1999 919413469748 Indian OPEN SEAT

270242714 129913
MURALI 
KRISHNA Y K

KUMARASWAMY 
Y N JAYALAKSHMI S H BCNO 16-09-2001 919972632093 Indian OPEN SEAT

390403815 129917

HEMANT 
KUMAR 
CHOUDHARY

SAJJA RAM 
CHOUDHARY MISHRI DEVI BCNO 03-11-1998 919468981530 Indian OPEN SEAT

410206058 129919 SHRI KIRAN K KANNAN N VIDYA B GNNO 14-02-2002 919894233035 Indian OPEN SEAT

460401532 129925
SHATABHISA 
PAUL SANJOY PAUL RITA PAUL BCNO 04-10-2001 919474111899 Indian OPEN SEAT

200103963 129929
RUCHIKA 
PRAJAPATI

BADRILAL 
PRAJAPATI

ANGOORBALA 
PRAJAPATI BCNO 05-08-2001 919911507661 Indian OPEN SEAT

280105827 129930
K P 
KRISHNAPRIYA SREE KUMAR P

PRASANNA KUMARI K 
S GNNO 20-06-2000 919747351941 Indian OPEN SEAT

310904008 129934

KHUNE 
NAMRATA 
RAJENDRA RAJENDRA SUREKHA BCNO 11-10-2000 919921252687 Indian OPEN SEAT

120601302 129936
VEMMALA 
NIHARIKA

VEMMALA 
PRABHAKARARAO NAKKA NIRMALA SCNO 12-08-2001 919440942182 Indian OPEN SEAT

390514540 129937 PRACHI BHATI
MANOJ KUMAR 
BHATI MANJU BHATI BCNO 19-07-2000 919799908931 Indian OPEN SEAT

390480270 129944
RAJESH 
RATHORE

GIRDHARI LAL 
RATHORE INDRA RATHORE BCNO 18-09-1999 918764187947 Indian OPEN SEAT

270233498 129945 MANOJ C S SUDHAKARA C P AMBIKA M S BCNO 31-07-2001 918970161042 Indian OPEN SEAT

311110163 129946

NANDNE 
JAISHREE 
LAXMICHAND LAXMICHAND RANJANA BCNO 22-07-1998 917768880140 Indian OPEN SEAT

281112800 129956
VINEETH 
KUMAR K C KUMAR REJANI S BCNO 19-07-2000 919048899342 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311122773 129959 SHAAFI BHATI MOHD USMAN SHABANA BANO GNNO 12-10-2001 919423635391 Indian OPEN SEAT

390506713 129960
KUMARI 
KALPANA SADASHIV KIRAN DEVI SCNO 10-10-1999 918302260877 Indian OPEN SEAT

390513714 129961
RASHI 
SHARMA

ANAND PRAKASH 
SHARMA SAVITA SHARMA GNNO 24-11-1998 919568847083 Indian OPEN SEAT

390517018 129970
PREETI 
CHAURASIA CHANDESWAR SIRAJAVATI DEVI GNNO 29-06-2000 916378726847 Indian OPEN SEAT

220114086 129971
TRIVEDI HELI 
ANILKUMAR ANILKUMAR REKHABEN EWNO 08-11-2000 919327993367 Indian OPEN SEAT

311117311 129972
NAUSHIN 
SHAFI SHEIKH SHAFI SHEIKH RUKSANA SHEIKH BCNO 19-05-1999 918805849166 Indian OPEN SEAT

210100773 129974
MANDURKAR 
YUKTA SHIRISH

MANDURKAR 
SHIRISH MANDURKAR VIDHYA GNNO 16-06-2000 917887417157 Indian OPEN SEAT

410909619 129980
MADHUVARSH
INI S SARAVANAN G RAJALAKSHMI K BCNO 29-08-2000 919443164844 Indian OPEN SEAT

390304375 129986 RITWEJ
SANJEEV KUMAR 
SINGH PUNAM GNNO 27-07-2001 918825276227 Indian OPEN SEAT

390507201 129992 PRACHI JOSHI
BIRENDRA DUTT 
JOSHI SANJANA JOSHI GNNO 21-10-2001 918076983483 Indian OPEN SEAT

280307002 129997
BHAVANA 
JAISON JAISON N G SHEEJA M V GNNO 22-05-2000 919846140835 Indian OPEN SEAT

310504428 129999

BANSODE 
ITIHAS 
ANKUSH ANKUSH SUNITA SCNO 26-03-2001 919403918435 Indian OPEN SEAT

390353664 130001
VISHAL 
LAKHIWAL

KAMAL KISHORE 
LAKHIWAL SHAKUNTALA DEVI SCNO 12-01-2000 918696942317 Indian OPEN SEAT
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200154069 130004 YASHITA GABA INDERJEET GABA MONIKA GABA GNNO 14-05-1997 919582556032 Indian OPEN SEAT

390311307 130008
MADHU 
MEENA

RAMKARAN 
MEENA BINA DEVI MEENA STNO 19-09-2000 919414824489 Indian OPEN SEAT

200129227 130009 VIKAS
KAUSHAL 
SHARMA RENU SHARMA GNNO 21-03-2002 918860954971 Indian OPEN SEAT

220803417 130015

PAREKH 
KAVISHA 
HITESHKUMAR

HITESHKUMAR 
PAREKH TEJAL PAREKH EWNO 09-10-2001 917984540663 Indian OPEN SEAT

300500607 130016 NIDHI NEEMA PANKAJ NEEMA PARESHA NEEMA GNNO 02-08-1998 916265278479 Indian OPEN SEAT

390609607 130018
MOHIT 
HARMOR

SHIV PRAKASH 
HARMOR ANITA DEVI HARMOR STNO 01-08-2001 919521803607 Indian OPEN SEAT

460400968 130041

DIBYA 
SUNDAR 
GARAI

SADANANDA 
GARAI BIJOY LAKSHMI GARAI BCNO 09-06-2000 917478403913 Indian OPEN SEAT

410210010 130042
AKSHAYA 
MIRA A ARUNAGIRI K PARVATHI S BCNO 15-04-2002 918778475154 Indian OPEN SEAT

420504466 130044
KURAKULA 
PUSHPARAJ

KURAKULA 
SAMBAIAH KURAKULA VANAMALA STNO 19-03-2001 919441839220 Indian OPEN SEAT

220801870 130048
AYUSHI 
GORISARIA

SHEKHAR 
GORISARIA MAMTA GORISARIA GNNO 29-11-2001 918000077722 Indian OPEN SEAT

200157769 130050
LALIT KUMAR 
JATAV

MURARI LAL 
JATAV CHARAN BAI SCNO 30-04-1998 919982998159 Indian OPEN SEAT

200115104 130053
ANURAAG 
KUMAR

RAVINDER 
KUMAR SEEMA R KUMAR SCNO 05-07-2001 919213345121 Indian OPEN SEAT

410110720 130055
VASANTHA 
KUMAAR S I S ILANGO SABITHA BCNO 19-01-2002 919443411819 Indian OPEN SEAT

300111499 130057
TANYA 
SHUKLA VIVEK SHUKLA MINOO SHUKLA GNNO 31-10-2000 919826089221 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390103385 130060
AKSHIKA 
UPADHYAY

RAJENDRA 
PRASAD 
UPADHYAY SUNITA UPADHYAY EWNO 21-03-1998

286994136028
69 Indian OPEN SEAT

280103728 130062 SARAN SASI SASI K USHA KUMARI BCNO 07-10-2000 918921243606 Indian OPEN SEAT

280202681 130064
MANJU 
THOMAS THOMAS A C MARY K I GNNO 29-01-2000 919526487132 Indian OPEN SEAT

150246006 130065 SIDRA FATMA
SYED SHAKEB 
UZZAMAN TABASSUM AFSHAN GNNO 14-03-1998 919934481044 Indian OPEN SEAT

390344761 130088
ANIL KUMAR 
DOUTANIYA

MAHESH CHAND 
RAIGAR URMILA DEVI SCNO 05-06-2000 918741945233 Indian OPEN SEAT

420122781 130094
KAIRAMKOND
A SAINI K PRABHAKAR K ANITHA BCNO 30-06-2002 917306291531 Indian OPEN SEAT

170300081 130101
MRINALI 
HEDAU KISHOR HEDAU PUSHPA HEDAU GNNO 23-01-2000 918103408567 Indian OPEN SEAT

200149241 130105 KARAN POORAN CHAND DAZY GANDHI SCNO 10-11-2000 919871711099 Indian OPEN SEAT

441112521 130107
SAKSHI 
SINGHAL ASHOK SINGHAL POONAM SINGHAL GNNO 30-12-1999 916306681567 Indian OPEN SEAT

220400459 130111
MOHMAD 
MATIN RIYAZ HUSEN ZAHEDABIBI EWNO 18-08-2001 919727432313 Indian OPEN SEAT

460810789 130117
SAMRAJNI 
BERA

SAPHAL KANTI 
BERA

SHAMPA MALLICK 
BERA GNNO 02-03-2000 919433144447 Indian OPEN SEAT

311503418 130118

FALGUNI 
PANDHARINAT
H CHAKOR

PANDHARINATH 
R CHAKOR SANGITA P CHAKOR GNNO 05-10-2000 919850412233 Indian OPEN SEAT

160112251 130119
MANASVI 
VASHISHTHA

DEVENDER 
KUMAR RAJ RANI GNNO 04-09-2001 919316312288 Indian OPEN SEAT

300203458 130125 UZMA KHAN SAHIL KHAN SHABANA KHAN GNNO 04-08-2000 918821871960 Indian OPEN SEAT

411304366 130129
MANO STEFFY 
JESSY K KUMAR T ESTHER AGNES BCNO 17-01-2000 919442612347 Indian OPEN SEAT
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170207462 130131
YASH RAJ 
PATEL DILBODH DHAN BAI BCNO 05-08-2001 919174564920 Indian OPEN SEAT

440401124 130132
MILIND 
KUMAR SINGH RAJENDRA SINGH MUNESH SINGH SCNO 30-09-2001 919935024502 Indian OPEN SEAT

270243319 130143
ANANYA S 
KHARIDHI K P SATISH BABU K S ANURADHA GNNO 01-08-2001 919901135535 Indian OPEN SEAT

230204909 130146 SNEHA YADAV SATVIR SINGH SUNITA DEVI BCNO 02-07-1999 918860649978 Indian OPEN SEAT
410101559 130148 KIRUTHIKA A ARIVALAGAN R SUJATHA N BCNO 01-06-2002 919443623688 Indian OPEN SEAT

380202050 130156
SUHANI 
GOYAL

SATISH CHANDER 
GOYAL SANGEETA GOYAL GNNO 11-05-2002 917206787500 Indian OPEN SEAT

390309625 130159
NISHITA 
GUPTA ABHINAV GUPTA USHA GUPTA GNNO 17-07-2000 919414016187 Indian OPEN SEAT

200140958 130160 AMIT KUMAR BHAGIRATH SAROJ DEVI SCNO 21-03-1998 918920840407 Indian OPEN SEAT

310900845 130161

KULKARNI 
DURGASHANK
AR SUHAS SUHAS VASUDHA EWNO 10-10-1999 919730807731 Indian OPEN SEAT

440400443 130162 MAHIMA
SANTLAL 
GAUTAM SUNITA RAO SCNO 01-05-1999 918368394481 Indian OPEN SEAT

311603543 130165

SAHANI 
AADARSH 
RUDAL RUDAL RUKMINI BCNO 04-12-2001 918208357654 Indian OPEN SEAT

280708106 130171

TINTU 
RAJALAKSHMY 
 T R

RAJAGOPALAN 
CHETTIAR P K THULASI M K BCNO 11-02-1999 919895644930 Indian OPEN SEAT

300204154 130173 HITESH GAUR
RAJESH KUMAR 
GAUR MAMTA GAUR GNNO 01-12-1999 919669777332 Indian OPEN SEAT

390307108 130177
ADITYA 
VERMA

VENI PRASAD 
VERMA MAMTA MOURYA SCNO 18-03-2001 919667264141 Indian OPEN SEAT
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281110866 130179
AHALYA 
VIJAYAN

K 
VIJAYAKUMARAN 
NAIR JAYASREE S GNNO 22-01-1998 919495227518 Indian OPEN SEAT

280705486 130181
SYAM 
KRISHNAN S SREEKUMAR K V GEETHA K GNNO 29-05-2000 917025448868 Indian OPEN SEAT

410500850 130184 HARI A N
NANDHA KUMAR 
A P KALPANA DEVI R BCNO 28-01-2002 919442983561 Indian OPEN SEAT

440403800 130188
SANSKRITI 
SAXENA

YATHARTH 
SAXENA RASHMI SAXENA GNNO 04-11-2001 919999303342 Indian OPEN SEAT

311106545 130191

DHANDE 
TANUSHREE 
SURYABHAN

SURYABHAN 
DHANDE

MANISHA SURYABHAN 
DHANDE BCNO 27-05-2000 919421724040 Indian OPEN SEAT

390321674 130202
MARIYAM 
PARVEEN ABDUL MAJEED PARVEEN BCNO 03-11-1998 916350425357 Indian OPEN SEAT

430100516 130209
DIPYAMAN 
MAJUMDER

DEBASIS 
MAJUMDER TAPASI MAJUMDER GNNO 26-09-2000 919436459991 Indian OPEN SEAT

311502148 130210
MADHUSMITA 
 HARPAL

RANGADHAR 
HARPAL SUDEVI HARPAL SCNO 05-07-2000 917735553961 Indian OPEN SEAT

410106144 130216 S SRINATH
K SUNDARA 
VADIVELU S NIRMALA DEVI BCNO 04-12-2000 918056050228 Indian OPEN SEAT

160106043 130217
AKANKSHA 
SOLANKI

ASHOK KUMAR 
SOLANKI REENA SINGH GNNO 11-11-2000 918847221079 Indian OPEN SEAT

281113554 130225 P NITHYASREE
S 
PUVANESWARAN J REETA SCNO 26-11-2000 919539347595 Indian OPEN SEAT

410913717 130229 ROOBAK B S
BOOMISEKARAN 
M C SANGEETHA B BCNO 12-03-2001 919600672045 Indian OPEN SEAT

281113642 130241 B S KRISHNA
B S 
SARACHANDRAN BEENA R R GNNO 23-08-2001 919495348998 Indian OPEN SEAT
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300404582 130242
MANVENDRA 
PRATAP SINGH

GANESH PRATAP 
SINGH KIRAN SINGH EWNO 30-01-1999 919827397185 Indian OPEN SEAT

160104149 130243
SAKSHAM 
SHARMA SURESH SHARMA SAROJ SHARMA GNNO 24-04-2001 919815558120 Indian OPEN SEAT

450203661 130250
KALPIT 
PRASAD GOPAL RAM ARYA KAMALA DEVI ARYA SCNO 22-12-2000 917060513979 Indian OPEN SEAT

411301862 130251 PAVITHRAN P PONNIAH R THIRUMALAI P BCNO 30-09-2001 919443269196 Indian OPEN SEAT

440709525 130261 SANJAY SINGH GANESH PRASAD PRABHAVATI DEVI SCNO 23-03-2001 916392215743 Indian OPEN SEAT

311802753 130275

VAISHNAVI 
SUYATNA 
DHAKRAS

SUYATNA 
VINAYAK 
DHAKRAS

MALVIKA SUYATNA 
DHAKRAS GNNO 08-10-2001 919930960357 Indian OPEN SEAT

170102692 130284
KARTIKEYA 
MISHRA

SATISH CHANDRA 
MISHRA JAYA MISHRA GNNO 14-09-2000 918269155044 Indian OPEN SEAT

390513553 130285
SUPRIYA 
SINGH

DHANANJAI 
KUMAR SINGH MINA SINGH GNNO 01-05-2000 916387627249 Indian OPEN SEAT

430100437 130286 NIPAM DAS
NEPAL CHANDRA 
DAS PUTUL DAS SCNO 10-12-1999 919856917452 Indian OPEN SEAT

280902563 130294
SRADHA 
SREENIVAS N V SREENIVAS USHA PADIYATH SCNO 18-11-2000 918089575434 Indian OPEN SEAT

390333597 130296
RAVINDER 
KUMAR NARESH KUMAR BIMLA GNNO 06-11-1999 919899818479 Indian OPEN SEAT

220302190 130309

GOVANI 
HASANRAZA 
NAUSHADALI

GOVANI 
NAUSHADALI GOVANI SHABNAMBEN GNNO 27-12-2001 919277858535 Indian OPEN SEAT

440106638 130313 RASHMI KESHAV DEV BEENA KUMARI SCNO 24-04-2000 919412397487 Indian OPEN SEAT

450300084 130328
SANA 
MUQTADIR

MOHD 
MUQTADIR ANJUM BCNO 15-04-2000 919760588001 Indian OPEN SEAT
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410917320 130333
AATRAL 
ARASAN S SUNDARESAN N KALAIVANI C BCNO 24-07-2002 919842635455 Indian OPEN SEAT

200127216 130334 OM TRILOK CHAND PREM LATA SCNO 10-06-2002 919311761676 Indian OPEN SEAT

120610701 130336
KAVITI 
LAVANYA

KAVITI 
RUKMANGADUD
U KAVITI VIJAYALAKSHMI BCNO 10-11-2000 918886088091 Indian OPEN SEAT

200125612 130340
VAIDEHI 
CHOWDHRY

SANDEEP 
CHOWDHRY PRIYANKA CHOWDHRY GNNO 18-07-2001 919910691531 Indian OPEN SEAT

220105553 130341
JAIN JENIL 
BHUPENDRA

BHUPENDRA 
BHAWARLAL JAIN

ASHA BHUPENDRA 
JAIN GNNO 18-12-2001 919825379345 Indian OPEN SEAT

460301590 130353
ANTARA 
BANERJEE

GOUTAM KUMAR 
BANERJEE SAMAPTI BANERJEE GNNO 28-09-2000 919475362965 Indian OPEN SEAT

410800932 130367 KAVIN A P ASHOK KUMAR D POONKODI V BCNO 11-06-2002 919865099960 Indian OPEN SEAT

200143783 130368
SANJANA 
KUMARI BIRBAL KUMAR SAMITA DEVI SCNO 27-10-1999 917982371509 Indian OPEN SEAT

120401271 130375

SIDDAVATTAM 
 RAHUL 
KISHORE

SIDDAVATTAM 
KISHORE KUMAR S RADHA BCNO 17-05-2000 919603773727 Indian OPEN SEAT

440825094 130380
KULDEEP 
ANAND

GIRISH CHANDRA 
GAUTAM RAMSATI DEVI SCNO 10-01-1994 919453659596 Indian OPEN SEAT

420135370 130385
POLOJU 
BHAVANA

POLOJU 
GOVARDHANA 
CHARY ABBOJU RAJESWARI BCNO 17-07-2000 919959190018 Indian OPEN SEAT

420114004 130391
VARDHANAPU 
AASHIKA

V DHARMA 
NANDAM V PARIMALA SCNO 07-11-2000 919490956133 Indian OPEN SEAT

420130117 130394
POLICE PATEL 
GAYATHRI

P LAXMIKANTHA 
REDDY P REKHA BCNO 06-07-2001 918500940115 Indian OPEN SEAT
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410604772 130395 LATHIKKA R S RAJAVEL B SELVI S BCNO 02-08-2002 919443777595 Indian OPEN SEAT

120500907 130396

BADUGU 
MANI 
SANKEERTHAN

BADUGU 
MALYADRI MENDA RAJESWARI SCNO 19-08-2001 919550858611 Indian OPEN SEAT

280201654 130397 DONA DAVIS DAVIS C P VIGI DAVIS GNNO 12-04-2000 919495764412 Indian OPEN SEAT

320104819 130406
CHING NGAIH 
NEM

ZAM LIAN 
TONSING DON KHO VUNG STNO 09-09-1997 919089520900 Indian OPEN SEAT

410501324 130419 ATHISNEHA A ATHIMOHAN G MANIMEKALAI A SCNO 10-07-2001 919442707640 Indian OPEN SEAT

300200422 130420
PRAKRITI 
SINGH ARUN KUMAR NIRMALA DEVI SCNO 28-04-1999 919027289211 Indian OPEN SEAT

200132873 130421 REENA YADAV BHARAT SINGH PUSHPA DEVI BCNO 05-07-1998 917206486006 Indian OPEN SEAT

120514102 130428
BURAGADDA 
KAARTHIKA

BURAGADDA 
RAVI V P K 
MADHAV BURAGADDA ANITHA GNNO 14-03-2002 919290538552 Indian OPEN SEAT

390309229 130431
CHINTU 
MEENA

RAMCHANDRA 
MEENA CHHOTI DEVI STNO 07-05-2000 918386989379 Indian OPEN SEAT

280805978 130435 GAYATHRI S RAVEENDRAN SARITHA BCNO 22-11-2000 919496283759 Indian OPEN SEAT

120500198 130440
RAJULAPATI 
DEVIKA R VEERABABU R RANI BCNO 15-06-2001 919666677779 Indian OPEN SEAT

311602810 130443

CHETANA 
SAMPATRAO 
MORE

SAMPATRAO 
HANMANTRAO 
MORE

SHARDA SAMPATRAO 
MORE GNNO 19-12-1999 919890459195 Indian OPEN SEAT

311202128 130448

WARKARE 
SHIVANI 
OMPRAKASH

OMPRAKASH 
SHIVRAJAPPA 
WARKARE PREMALA BCNO 24-01-2002 919860985437 Indian OPEN SEAT

120611537 130450
MEGHANA 
ANIVILLA

S H USHA KIRAN 
ANIVILLA RAJANI VADLAMANI GNNO 20-08-2001 919989999081 Indian OPEN SEAT

390334871 130451
RATANA 
MEENA DHANPAL MEENA SAMPAT DEVI STNO 06-07-1999 918146632019 Indian OPEN SEAT
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260308153 130455
SWETA 
KUMARI

PRAMOD KUMAR 
GUPTA PUSHPA KUMARI BCNO 04-07-1999 917488148752 Indian OPEN SEAT

120406803 130460

CHENNAMSET
TY 
KRISHNAPRIYA
NKA

CHENNAMSETTY 
SRINIVASAKUMA
R

CHENNAMSETTY 
MALLESWARI BCNO 18-02-2000 919701984524 Indian OPEN SEAT

410604788 130464
DHIVYAVARSHI
NI R K

RAMAKRISHNAN 
N VIJAYALAKSHMI R BCNO 15-10-2000 919092479191 Indian OPEN SEAT

410302320 130465
BALASUBRAM
ANIYAN V

VENKATACHALAM 
 K S M MANJULA A BCNO 04-04-1999 918754055013 Indian OPEN SEAT

410912667 130468 KARTHIKA B BALU G LOGAMANI BCNO 27-05-2000 919790337988 Indian OPEN SEAT

120504032 130472

BALAGA 
MEDHA 
SAMHITHA

BALAGA 
VENKATA SIVA 
SATYANARAYANA BALAGA SARADA SCNO 13-07-2002 919959685838 Indian OPEN SEAT

280304162 130475 ASWIN P S SUNIL P R DEEPA K K GNNO 22-06-2000 917356433805 Indian OPEN SEAT

441101478 130476 HRITIK ANAND PRAMOD KUMAR SUSHMA DEVI SCNO 13-05-2001 918948494016 Indian OPEN SEAT

210102933 130477

SWARAJ 
SATISH 
SAWANT

SATISH 
HARISCHANDRA 
SAWANT

SUNITA SATISH 
SAWANT EWNO 16-05-2000 918698615590 Indian OPEN SEAT

120300804 130478
S SAI 
SUSHMITHA S NAGA RAJU S BHAGYA LAKSHMI SCNO 29-09-1998 918978256299 Indian OPEN SEAT

411002241 130479 ABARNA M MAHADEVAN T CHITRA M BCNO 30-07-2001 916381938763 Indian OPEN SEAT

311009974 130481

NAMRATA 
NILESH 
JAGTAP

NILESH MOHAN 
JAGTAP

NISHIGANDHA NILESH 
JAGTAP SCNO 28-03-2001 918692955556 Indian OPEN SEAT

120302638 130492
ANJALI 
BONIGALA

RAMESH 
BONIGALA

NAGARAJA KUMARI 
DEVARAPALLI SCNO 15-05-2001 919110763073 Indian OPEN SEAT

420131552 130494 G SILPA G MADHAVA RAO G USHA SCNO 22-02-1998 919000702373 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420128292 130497
SHAMBHAVI 
SAH RAJKUMAR SAH POONAM SAH GNNO 21-04-2001 917666559344 Indian OPEN SEAT

120100790 130500

THUMMAPUDI 
 LAKSHMI 
PADMAVATHI

THUMMAPUDI 
KOTESWARA RAO

THUMMAPUDI 
BHUDEVI BCNO 16-06-2000 919963402864 Indian OPEN SEAT

120102935 130502

ORUGANTI 
VENKATA 
KRISHNA 
CHANDRA 
KAMALAKAR

ORUGANTI 
VENKATA 
KRISHNA 
SREENIVASA 
KUMAR

ORUGANTI JAYA 
LAKSHMI RAJA 
RAJESWARI EWNO 17-07-1999 918309708005 Indian OPEN SEAT

120402516 130508
G A 
JOHNWESLY

R 
ANJANAMURTHY B JAMUNA GNNO 19-03-2001 919700333993 Indian OPEN SEAT

280301362 130509 SRAVYA P S
SURESH KUMAR 
P S POORNIMA R GNNO 21-11-2001 919747406669 Indian OPEN SEAT

420203147 130514
BONGURALA 
NALANDA

BONGURALA 
MANOHAR

BONGURALA 
GANGAMANI SCNO 10-02-2001 919441075910 Indian OPEN SEAT

360414092 130516

KHUSHBOO 
KUMARI 
GUNJAN

MANOJ KUMAR 
GUNJAN VEENA KUMARI SCNO 04-12-2000 918763204182 Indian OPEN SEAT

411305048 130519 DIVYA P PANDURANGAN T RAJESWARI G BCNO 20-04-2001 919965334727 Indian OPEN SEAT

320104140 130524
MUNGAMPHY 
S CLEARSON S VATHINGLA S STNO 17-07-1995 918258092956 Indian OPEN SEAT

120511989 130527

MULA SIVA 
SAI SANDEEP 
NAIDU

M CHANDRA 
SEKHAR NAIDU D GEETHA VANI BCNO 19-05-2000 917660030513 Indian OPEN SEAT

120503778 130529
MODEPALLI 
VISHNU PRIYA

MODEPALLI 
SURESH BABU MODEPALLI SRIDEVI EWNO 05-09-2000 919440121175 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120200093 130530 V CHANDRIKA V SRINIVASULU SURYAKANTHAMMA BCNO 26-11-2000 918106327157 Indian OPEN SEAT

420111776 130531

HARSHITHA 
SAI 
CHOWDARY 
GARIMALLA

ANJANEYA 
PRASAD 
CHOWDARY 
GARIMALLA

SRI LAKSHMI DEVI 
KAVULURI GNNO 24-03-2002 919440402456 Indian OPEN SEAT

311303026 130532 SAMIKSHA ANANT AARTI GNNO 27-11-2001 918007210691 Indian OPEN SEAT

420106771 130533
PREETHIKA 
KATHURI KATHURI RAKESH KATHURI SWAPNA EWNO 05-01-2002 919440060202 Indian OPEN SEAT

410701511 130544
S R CORALIN 
SHIYA SUKUMARAN C RAVIJA V EWNO 18-04-2001 919443993444 Indian OPEN SEAT

390512713 130546

SONAM 
SURESH 
CHAUDHARI SURESH SUDAMA SCNO 19-11-1999 918741886282 Indian OPEN SEAT

281110915 130548
ANSEENA 
ASHARAF ASHARAFUDEEN SAMEERA BCNO 23-11-1998 919746452238 Indian OPEN SEAT

270211432 130550 S SINDHUJA
S CHANDRA 
SEKHAR S ANITHA GNNO 11-11-2000 919591653467 Indian OPEN SEAT

410204947 130551
INDHUMATHI 
GOVINDARAJ GOVINDARAJ RATHINAM BCNO 26-03-2000 919488827051 Indian OPEN SEAT

120107670 130554
PIDAPARTHI 
PADMA LATHA

PIDAPARTHI 
JOHN MILTON

DOKIBURRA 
JOSTHSNA DEVI BCNO 27-07-2001 919676036962 Indian OPEN SEAT

420106387 130558

BANOTH 
NAVEENKUMA
R BANOTH BICHU BANOTH LAXMI STNO 22-08-1999 917997532303 Indian OPEN SEAT

240104150 130567 MANISHA GURDASS RAMA DEVI SCNO 08-06-2000 919418703326 Indian OPEN SEAT

460402206 130569
ANANYA 
BANERJEE

PARTHA PRATIM 
BANERJEE JAYASHREE BANERJEE GNNO 22-12-2000 919476137064 Indian OPEN SEAT

460501160 130570 AUSHINI DAS GOUTAM DAS SWAPNA DAS GNNO 10-07-2001 916290314509 Indian OPEN SEAT
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300108430 130573
SHEKHAR 
MOHBE

TULASI RAM 
MOHBE KAMLA MOHBE SCNO 08-08-1995 918817044209 Indian OPEN SEAT

120503990 130578
KODURI 
SATYA SREEJA

KODURI NAGA 
VENKATESWARA 
RAO

KODURI SARADA SRI 
LAKSHMI GNNO 05-08-2001 918897736684 Indian OPEN SEAT

270244172 130590 NAINISHA S SRINIVAS KV SUMA S BCNO 15-06-2000 917338297961 Indian OPEN SEAT

160104433 130593
SUKHNANDAN 
 VIRDI

AMARJIT SINGH 
VIRDI RENU BALA SCNO 09-04-2000 919501455554 Indian OPEN SEAT

120600976 130608
LIKHITHA 
KANAKALA

SRINIVAS 
KANAKALA SUJATHA KANAKALA BCNO 18-06-2001 919490031933 Indian OPEN SEAT

420202924 130610
BODDULA 
VARUNKUMAR

BODDULA 
SRINIVAS BODDULA REKHA BCNO 19-09-2001 919949760485 Indian OPEN SEAT

411405144 130615 SARANYA V VARATHAN T MYTHILI V BCNO 09-10-2000 919965146728 Indian OPEN SEAT

411004599 130622
MADHU 
BACKIYA M MANIMARAN SIVAYOGAM BCNO 24-01-2000 916369777309 Indian OPEN SEAT

120100985 130629

PONAKALA 
PAVAN 
KALYAN

P SAMBASIVA 
RAO P SRIDEVI GNNO 27-08-2001 917674858868 Indian OPEN SEAT

420303029 130637
GURRAM 
LIKHITHA

GURRAM 
VISWAM GURRAM NAGAMANI BCNO 01-08-2002 919989000129 Indian OPEN SEAT

120517014 130645

LAKSHMISETTY 
 BHAVANA 
PRIYA

LAKSHMISETTY 
PARDHA SARADHI

LAKSHMISETTY NAGA 
MALLESWARI BCNO 14-01-2001 919490762205 Indian OPEN SEAT

390320152 130652 ARJUN KUMAR HARI RAM RAJ KUMARI SCNO 01-03-1996 918052109192 Indian OPEN SEAT

270206434 130656 AKSHITH P N
NARAYANA 
SWAMY P A NAGAMANI T B BCNO 08-03-2001 918497886907 Indian OPEN SEAT

280606148 130662 AISHWARYA D
D 
NARAYANAPILLAI DEEPA LEKSHMI K GNNO 08-09-2000 919446796682 Indian OPEN SEAT
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281105648 130663

MADHU 
MANJIMA 
PERUMAL MADHU P A SHEEJA MADHU SCNO 08-02-1998 919947692598 Indian OPEN SEAT

280605728 130671 HEMA ANI ANI V SANTHI PRASAD BCNO 06-12-1999 919847353469 Indian OPEN SEAT

440305690 130673
YASHASVI 
SINGH AJAY PAL SINGH SANJU LATA SCNO 16-11-2000 919719131442 Indian OPEN SEAT

300100587 130675
MAHIMA 
PRAJAPATI

RAJENDRA 
PRAJAPATI KAVITA PRAJAPATI BCNO 23-01-2000 919893199245 Indian OPEN SEAT

120302574 130680
YELLABOYANA
PALLI LAHARI

YELLABOYANAPAL
LI RAMAKRISHNA 
YADAV

PALA LAKSHMI 
NARASAMMA BCNO 20-08-1998 919949339687 Indian OPEN SEAT

410203532 130685 G SUBHASHINI M GANESAN G SAROJA BCNO 19-07-2000 919842214156 Indian OPEN SEAT

120511996 130686
DASARI 
BHAVANA DASARI RAMESH DASARI ANNAPURNA BCNO 26-12-2000 919989403133 Indian OPEN SEAT

410119372 130688 SRIJHAA V S SRIDHAR S SRIDEVI S GNNO 18-04-2001 916369853382 Indian OPEN SEAT

220407062 130692
TANVAR 
YASHKUMAR KEVALRAM DURGABAHEN GNNO 04-01-2000 919512253202 Indian OPEN SEAT

410905139 130693 KARTHINI N D
NAGESHWARAN 
M DEVAKI A BCNO 25-05-2001 919486111303 Indian OPEN SEAT

310303548 130695

RATHOD 
PRIYANKA 
EKNATH EKNATH RANJANA BCNO 13-06-1999 919309950051 Indian OPEN SEAT

300203915 130696 VIKASH SINGH RAJENDRA SINGH VIMLA BAI SCNO 15-05-2000 919111886548 Indian OPEN SEAT

420108818 130697

BHARATH 
CHANDRA 
KONDAMOLLA VENKATAIAH K PADMAMMA SCNO 28-06-1999 916302768071 Indian OPEN SEAT

390356087 130701
PRAMOD 
KUMAR BANWARI LAL MEENA DEVI SCNO 01-02-1998 919024052480 Indian OPEN SEAT
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240103674 130703
SAKSHI 
SHARMA RAVI KUMAR ANJU EWNO 19-09-2000 919625185223 Indian OPEN SEAT

281110673 130705
MEENU M 
MONY MANON MONY C STELLA Y BCNO 28-01-2000 919526722005 Indian OPEN SEAT

280301051 130710
PADMAJA V 
SHENOY

VIDYA KUMAR P 
SHENOY SASIKALA GNNO 30-01-2001 918848708433 Indian OPEN SEAT

410121344 130717
KRISHNA 
PRABA K B BALAMURUGAN KAMATCHI BCNO 10-10-2000 919962299758 Indian OPEN SEAT

120503885 130724
KODALI 
KHAJYOTHI

KODALI 
NAGESWARA RAO KODALI RAMANI BCNO 12-12-1999 919848299104 Indian OPEN SEAT

460403316 130727
SUSMITA 
SHOW

SUBHAS 
CHANDRA SHOW APARNA SHOW SCNO 06-01-2001 918250293881 Indian OPEN SEAT

360500165 130729
SOUMYA 
SAHOO

SURESH 
CHANDRA SAHOO RUNJHUN SAHOO GNNO 29-04-2002

571270083857
12 Indian OPEN SEAT

120515512 130730

NAKKA SAI 
LAKSHMI 
DURGA

NAKKA 
DHARMENDRA NAKKA BHARATHI BCNO 13-10-2000 919705568456 Indian OPEN SEAT

390510823 130731
MEGHA 
BANWANSHI

SITARAM 
BANWANSHI SUNITA BANWANSHI SCNO 17-05-1999 918827505799 Indian OPEN SEAT

390100964 130732
CHETAK 
KUMAR

SURYADEO 
MANJHI PRAMILA DEVI SCNO 16-08-1998 916206724875 Indian OPEN SEAT

311514873 130740
SOHAM 
CHAKRABORTY

DEBAJYOTI 
CHAKRABORTY RUMA CHAKRABORTY GNNO 23-02-2000 917588936387 Indian OPEN SEAT

280801341 130744
ARUNIMA 
DIYA D R

RAJESH KUMAR D 
K DEEPA T V BCNO 27-07-2000 919447361148 Indian OPEN SEAT

270306499 130747

MANOJ 
CHANNAPPA 
GOUDAR CHANNAPPA JAYASHREE STNO 21-07-2001 919108172400 Indian OPEN SEAT
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300300317 130749
PRACHETA 
CHATURVEDI

PIYUSH 
CHATURVEDI URMILA CHATURVEDI EWNO 13-04-2000 919340142569 Indian OPEN SEAT

281208062 130752
ANITH S 
KUMAR SUNIL KUMAR P BINDU S KUMAR GNNO 20-06-2000 917736177503 Indian OPEN SEAT

390336762 130754 PINKY MEENA
CHHAJU LAL 
MEENA KANCHAN DEVI STNO 21-11-1998 917691850821 Indian OPEN SEAT

300102829 130755
MARIYAM 
SIDDIQUI AFAQUE SIDDIQUI SOULAT EWNO 10-01-2000 917067660858 Indian OPEN SEAT

280300598 130757 A K MONISHA A KULATHURAN K KAMALA SCNO 19-04-1997 919400665223 Indian OPEN SEAT

220103623 130760

KODA 
VAMSHI 
CHANDRASEK
HAR

KODA 
CHANDRASEKHAR

KODA NIRMALA 
CHANDRASEKHAR BCNO 04-09-2001 918866767684 Indian OPEN SEAT

440703767 130767 MOHD ANAS MOHD AKHLAQ NIGAR ANJUM BCNO 28-12-1994 919899600451 Indian OPEN SEAT

310905564 130769
GIRI ASMITA 
DATTATRAYA DATTATRAYA SUNITA BCNO 07-06-1998 919421873775 Indian OPEN SEAT

390358059 130779 NIKKI SURESH KUMAR SUNITA DEVI EWNO 25-05-1999 917082160420 Indian OPEN SEAT

280107513 130787
PARVATHI 
PAVITHRAN PAVITHRAN SUMA BCNO 30-10-1999 919539721787 Indian OPEN SEAT

270700933 130793
RAJATH N 
RAJU NAGARAJU A B PUSHPALATHA C BCNO 13-02-2001 918095620103 Indian OPEN SEAT

200132777 130805 PREETI KAUR
LAKHBINDER 
SINGH NEETU KAUR BCNO 23-02-1999 918802756863 Indian OPEN SEAT

410103468 130809

A 
MOHAMMED 
TOWFEEQ J ASHRAF ALI FATHIMUTHU ZOHRA GNNO 22-06-2001 919443620216 Indian OPEN SEAT

420123771 130817
RATHLAVATH 
JAYALAXMI R SRINUNAYAK R MEERABAI STNO 20-09-2000 919177459942 Indian OPEN SEAT

311300619 130819

KRANTI 
HIMMAT 
KHALANE HIMMAT MONIKA BCNO 15-08-2001 917666321253 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120512986 130821
BADAVATH 
SHIVA

BADAVATH 
DEVENDER BADAVATH SIRI STNO 04-02-2000 916301633279 Indian OPEN SEAT

430100706 130828
DEBADRITA 
CHOUDHURI

DIPAYAN 
CHOUDHURI SOMA CHOUDHURI GNNO 19-03-2000 919436461010 Indian OPEN SEAT

460806939 130830
PRITHUSHA 
CHAKRABORTY

PRASUN KUMAR 
CHAKRABORTY

PARAMITA 
CHAKRABORTY GNNO 16-04-2000 918812865994 Indian OPEN SEAT

410122963 130832
VETRISELVAN 
E R ELAMPARETHI K RAJALAKSHMI C BCNO 04-05-2001 919444139836 Indian OPEN SEAT

200147550 130834 KANIKA
SUSHIL KUMAR 
TIWARI RUKMINI GNNO 27-09-1999 918826363922 Indian OPEN SEAT

440504383 130835
RISHIKESH 
KUMAR RANA VIDYA SAGAR ARTI DEVI SCNO 03-08-2000 918075293700 Indian OPEN SEAT

120500286 130838
KUNIKETI 
HIMA SAGAR

KUNIKETI RAM 
BABU

KUNIKETI UMA 
MAHESWARI BCNO 09-05-2000 919493175255 Indian OPEN SEAT

310203021 130839
GHATOL 
PAYAL VINOD

VINOD SHANKAR 
GHATOL VAISHALI BCNO 12-08-2000 919284849866 Indian OPEN SEAT

200101749 130843 MUKUL GUPTA
SATISH CHAND 
GUPTA SEEMA GUPTA GNNO 22-05-2000 919315728875 Indian OPEN SEAT

220901292 130847

AASHWI 
BHAVIN 
MEHTA BHAVIN MEHTA HEMANGI MEHTA GNNO 01-02-2001 919428386875 Indian OPEN SEAT

200123230 130848 ATIF REZA MD ASAD REZA TARANNUM NAZ GNNO 15-08-1999 919695538805 Indian OPEN SEAT

420502389 130855
VASKULA 
MANIDEEP VASKULA PRASAD VASKULA ANNAMMA SCNO 02-01-2001 919347786586 Indian OPEN SEAT

420503193 130856
RASAGNA 
MADIPELLI

RAMESH 
MADIPELLI GANGA BHAVANI A BCNO 13-02-2001 918332974290 Indian OPEN SEAT

390325857 130859 TAPTI KUMARI SANJAY KUMAR DIPTI SUNDARI GNNO 13-03-2000 919470174691 Indian OPEN SEAT
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430100686 130861
SNEHA 
BHAUMIK

SUPRIYA 
BHAUMIK

SUPARNA SEN 
BHAUMIK EWNO 17-12-2000 917085855648 Indian OPEN SEAT

380100003 130864 PRAKRITI RAKESH DUTTA KAVITA DUTTA GNNO 01-12-1999 919872862790 Indian OPEN SEAT

410120631 130867
DEEPAK 
KUMAR P G GANESH P S ANANDHI E BCNO 15-11-2001 919940492170 Indian OPEN SEAT

200103421 130869 SHREYA DAYAL J M DAYAL BEENA DAYAL GNNO 27-01-1999 918800480441 Indian OPEN SEAT

120611003 130870
NEHA 
PARVEEN N A KHAN RABIYA KHATOON GNNO 27-08-2000 916290377630 Indian OPEN SEAT

460806467 130872
UPAMA 
HALDAR INDRAJIT HALDAR BANDANA HALDAR SCNO 04-04-1997 918420745762 Indian OPEN SEAT

120508219 130874

BETHANAPALLI 
 
VENKATARAM
ANA

BETHANAPALLI 
ESWARARAO BETHANAPALLI GANGA BCNO 07-05-2001 919963855985 Indian OPEN SEAT

440701887 130876
KARTIK 
KUMAR DILEEP KUMAR SUMAN SCNO 06-07-2000 918887677114 Indian OPEN SEAT

380300322 130881
PUNEET 
KUMAR SUKHDEV LAL NEELAM KUMARI SCNO 28-10-2001 919417433304 Indian OPEN SEAT

200127086 130892 PRATIKSHA
PRAFULLA 
KUMAR SETHI RENUBALA SETHI SCNO 06-10-1999 919315783538 Indian OPEN SEAT

441107616 130893 KUSUM RAO
ASHOK KUMAR 
RAO RADHA DEVI SCNO 20-02-1998 918318222132 Indian OPEN SEAT

420113062 130894
JADLOD 
LALITHA JADLOD PRAKASH JADLOD SHOBA BCNO 27-01-2000 919701685943 Indian OPEN SEAT

200125071 130896 DEVIKA VIJAY VIJAY KUMAR D SOBHANA K K BCNO 08-02-2000 918178352087 Indian OPEN SEAT

420127859 130908 BODA RITHIKA B RAMBABU B JYOTHI STNO 20-01-2001 919247545341 Indian OPEN SEAT

420107648 130919

JAYANTHY 
NAGA 
VAISHNAV

JAYANTY S N 
MURTY

JAYANTHY V S P 
ANNAPURNA EWNO 25-07-2001 919966198222 Indian OPEN SEAT
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411204895 130921 KAVEYA S R
SENTHILNATHAN 
A RAJALAKSHMI S GNNO 21-07-2002 919443402730 Indian OPEN SEAT

410901550 130928 AARTHY T THANGARAJ L TAMILSELVI R BCNO 12-05-2002 919442854884 Indian OPEN SEAT

360406616 130934 ZESTHA PATRA PRAMOD PATRA KALPANA PATRA GNNO 14-05-2000 917077577909 Indian OPEN SEAT

410210210 130937

DHARINI 
KAMESHWARI 
P

PANNEERSELVAM 
 R GEETHA A BCNO 27-10-2000 919245442875 Indian OPEN SEAT

311011964 130942

GHADAGE 
POOJA 
LAHURAJ

GHADAGE 
LAHURAJ SANGEETA EWNO 30-03-2002 919326381421 Indian OPEN SEAT

440811061 130943 KRITIKA KIRAN
RAJ NARAYAN 
RAM BIHULA DEVI SCNO 06-10-1998 919616354767 Indian OPEN SEAT

410204976 130946
DHINU 
RIHTHANYA M

K S MAHENDRA 
KUMAR M KALPANA BCNO 31-03-2002 919360231119 Indian OPEN SEAT

260202146 130952
BHARGAVI 
DIVYA

DEVANSHU 
KUMAR REENA KUMARI BCNO 02-09-2000

159793340739
04 Indian OPEN SEAT

311120497 130953
MANISH 
DAHEKAR UMAJI DAHEKAR MAMTA DAHEKAR BCNO 24-04-2002 919168495142 Indian OPEN SEAT

200136687 130955 SIMRAN PARMOD KUMAR SANGEETA EWNO 29-11-2001 919318340653 Indian OPEN SEAT

310205769 130963
SOMESWAR 
MOHANTY

SARADA 
PRASANNA 
MOHANTY SUKANTI MOHANTY EWNO 03-04-2000 918788317686 Indian OPEN SEAT

390339593 130969
RAMKARAN 
MEENA KAILASH MEENA PREM DEVI STNO 05-02-2001 919314899924 Indian OPEN SEAT

150241612 130983
REKHA 
KUMARI

YOGENDRA 
PANDIT PAVITRI DEVI BCNO 04-05-1998 917371829277 Indian OPEN SEAT

200117746 130984 SNIGDHA VIG ANU KUMAR VIG POONAM VIG GNNO 21-03-2001 919205837416 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280905058 130989
SABANA 
SHIRIN M K SULAIMAN M K SHAMSAD N P BCNO 23-01-2000 918943669899 Indian OPEN SEAT

410207899 131001 PRAMEELAA S SELVAKUMAR K SHANTHALAKSHMI S BCNO 16-04-2000 919842210078 Indian OPEN SEAT

440815305 131019
SIDDHARTHA 
SAGAR MISRA

RUPESH KUMAR 
MISRA ANJU MISRA GNNO 24-09-2000 919140712561 Indian OPEN SEAT

440716909 131027 KULDEEP ANANT RAM RAM DULARI SCNO 17-09-1998 919587984291 Indian OPEN SEAT

390101654 131029
ANKITA SINGH 
RATHORE

DEEPENDRA 
SINGH RATHORE CHANDRA PRABHA GNNO 11-08-2001 918955913713 Indian OPEN SEAT

450100647 131038
AAYUSH 
VADEHRA AJAY VADEHRA SHIVANI VADEHRA GNNO 07-02-2000 917456947273 Indian OPEN SEAT

310600863 131043

VISHAL 
DNYANESHWA
R SHINGNE DNYANESHWAR SHARDA BCNO 26-09-1999 919764191967 Indian OPEN SEAT

120507978 131045

SHAIK 
ALFISHA 
ROSHAN SHAIK KARIMULLA

SHAIK SHAMEEM 
BEGUM BCNO 18-01-2002 917013390165 Indian OPEN SEAT

200142476 131050 NEHAL KUMAR
AJIT KUMAR 
YADAV PUNAM DEVI GNNO 06-01-2000 919818088718 Indian OPEN SEAT

230104523 131056 ZAHID ZEYA KHALID ZEYA HUMAIRA KHATOON BCNO 20-08-2000 918587861282 Indian OPEN SEAT

440902930 131060
ANANYA 
SINGH KAVIRAJ SINGH POOJA RANI SCNO 27-02-1999 919411228698 Indian OPEN SEAT

200134712 131066
SHUBHANSHU 
SHEKHAR BASANT PRASAD SONMATI DEVI SCNO 24-07-1998 917408105683 Indian OPEN SEAT

440501185 131069 JAGRITI GUPTA
RAKESH KUMAR 
GUPTA RANJU GUPTA BCNO 01-07-1996 917054633825 Indian OPEN SEAT

300304777 131071 SOMYA PATEL PRAFUL PATEL CRYSTAL PATEL GNNO 17-05-2001 919425321299 Indian OPEN SEAT

460903434 131084
TANMAY 
GANGULY

AMAR KUMAR 
GANGULY TAPATI GANGULY GNNO 09-03-1998 918348876515 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311104192 131095
BUTE SRUJAN 
SUDHIR SUDHIR VANDANA BCNO 26-03-2001 918625851532 Indian OPEN SEAT

410700472 131096 SNAGA K KANNAN B SHENTHIL DEVI K BCNO 08-08-2001 919500897229 Indian OPEN SEAT

410908677 131105 PAVITHRA L
LAKSHMINARAYA
NAN P MOHANASUNDARI L BCNO 18-12-2000 919842316810 Indian OPEN SEAT

281106330 131106
GOWRIKRISHN
A J

K P 
KRISHNAKUMAR S JAYALEKSHMI GNNO 30-05-2000 919496102501 Indian OPEN SEAT

160106901 131123 YOGEETA SANT LAL MAMTA RANI GNNO 07-06-2001 919034181150 Indian OPEN SEAT

311104713 131130
SNEHAL SUNIL 
MESHRAM SUNIL MADHAVI SCNO 05-09-2001 919404081651 Indian OPEN SEAT

210100041 131131
KIMBERLY 
DSOUZA

DSOUZA 
CHRISTOPHER 
JUDE DSOUZA LAVINA GNNO 02-10-2001 919096572659 Indian OPEN SEAT

270104668 131135 TEJAS M MALLIKARJUNA M SUMA GNNO 15-02-2002 919448764680 Indian OPEN SEAT

460802775 131138 ARUNIMA ROY
ARUN KUMAR 
ROY DEBJANI ROY SCNO 07-01-1999 919477182921 Indian OPEN SEAT

230101352 131139
GAURAV 
CHAUHAN

MAHENDER 
SINGH CHAUHAN KAMLESH CHAUHAN EWNO 09-11-1999 918377836375 Indian OPEN SEAT

420201729 131143
MERUGU 
ARUN KUMAR

MERUGU 
KOMURAIAH MERUGU JAYASHEELA SCNO 09-11-1998 919963538565 Indian OPEN SEAT

380501672 131146
ARCHITA 
GUPTA

SUNEET KUMAR 
GUPTA ANJALI GUPTA GNNO 22-05-2001 919501273965 Indian OPEN SEAT

280814094 131147 SALONI A A S ASHISH K JISHA BCNO 27-03-2000 919447861274 Indian OPEN SEAT

270901280 131154
MEGHANA 
ACHARYA

PADMANABHA 
ACHARYA SHOBHA RAO A GNNO 31-08-2001 919448770514 Indian OPEN SEAT

410103823 131160 S DHIBIKA K SATHIYAN SARASWATHI BCNO 22-12-2001 919841265265 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270902211 131166 M VIPUL RAO M SHAILESH RAO GEETHA S RAO BCNO 15-08-2001 919448952919 Indian OPEN SEAT
200115622 131168 MEHAK JAIN RAHUL JAIN REKHA JAIN GNNO 08-06-1999 919818309586 Indian OPEN SEAT

160110204 131169
ANANEY 
ANAND PANKAJ ANAND NISHA ANAND GNNO 22-07-2000 919418136598 Indian OPEN SEAT

270901369 131172

VAISHNAVI 
JAGADISH 
NAYAK

JAGADISH 
SHANKAR NAYAK

VEENA JAGADISH 
NAYAK GNNO 25-06-2001 917795827404 Indian OPEN SEAT

200113281 131173
RAGHAV 
CHUGH SANJAY CHUGH MAMTA CHUGH GNNO 08-04-2001 918210860100 Indian OPEN SEAT

280910610 131174 AMAL DEV V RAVEENDRAN V BINDU P SCNO 24-12-1998 917034701998 Indian OPEN SEAT

410604431 131186
SURAGANESW
AR A AYOTHI RAMAN R RAJARAJESWARI KB BCNO 03-03-2002 919445238638 Indian OPEN SEAT

390404067 131187 CHANCHAL PRATHVI SINGH SAVITA DEVI STNO 22-10-1998 919530440100 Indian OPEN SEAT

230207624 131194
ADITYA 
MATHUR

SANJEEV 
MATHUR CHANDINI MATHUR GNNO 07-02-2001 918742007600 Indian OPEN SEAT

200135592 131203
GAYATHRI M 
NAIR

V MANMADHAN 
NAIR SUJATHA A P GNNO 28-01-2000 918076479670 Indian OPEN SEAT

450203224 131206 AMAN FATIMA ARSHAD KAMAL SHAHEEN FATIMA BCNO 08-06-1999 917060638090 Indian OPEN SEAT
200126097 131216 ZEENAT MOHD RAOOF SIKANDER JAHAN BCNO 19-04-1992 918851812061 Indian OPEN SEAT

390317722 131223 ANCHAL MINA
RATEE RAM 
MEENA URMILA MEENA STNO 02-09-2000 916377241584 Indian OPEN SEAT

460804250 131232
GODHULI 
DATTA GAUTAM DATTA SUBHRA DATTA GNNO 08-04-2001 919432285866 Indian OPEN SEAT

311520943 131236
ZAID AQUEEL 
MULLA AQUEEL JOZI GNNO 21-02-2001 919892237418 Indian OPEN SEAT

120300723 131241

KURAPATI 
VENKATA 
NIKHIL RAJ

K VENKATA 
KRISHNA KUMAR K SUBBARATHNAMMA BCNO 15-06-2000 918142954630 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311009305 131242

MAURYA 
MUKESH 
RAMBALI

RAMBALI 
MAURYA PHULMATI MAURYA GNNO 20-01-1998 918108384834 Indian OPEN SEAT

200138399 131244
KARTIK 
SHARMA RAJIV KUMAR RAJNI SHARMA GNNO 19-10-2000 917042260735 Indian OPEN SEAT

270222801 131245

SUSHRITHA 
BHARADWAJ 
D S SRIKANTHA D V SUJATHA H N GNNO 10-09-2001 919448174613 Indian OPEN SEAT

441000286 131252
MRIDUL 
PESHION SANJAY PESHION PROMILA PESHION GNNO 06-07-2000 919971039414 Indian OPEN SEAT

311406053 131258 ABITHA V B BABURAJAN V R ANITHA I A BCNO 30-09-1999 919594369638 Indian OPEN SEAT
200100625 131260 ANURAG JAI BHAGWAN SARITA GNNO 15-01-2000 919306350661 Indian OPEN SEAT

240201013 131265
ANUBHAV 
MEHTA PARMOD MEHTA ALKA GNNO 22-08-2001 919736613029 Indian OPEN SEAT

411301564 131276 GANESH P PERUMAL G RENUGA DEVI P BCNO 18-03-2001 918248856073 Indian OPEN SEAT

390100761 131278
UJJWAL 
KUMAR

BAIJNATH 
PRASAD SAW LILAWATI DEVI BCNO 04-08-1998 919523059768 Indian OPEN SEAT

311518898 131280 PRAGATI SAINI R L SAINI SUMITRA R SAINI GNNO 23-07-2000 917588021908 Indian OPEN SEAT

200107452 131281 PRIYANSHI ASHWANI KUMAR SANGITA RANI GNNO 13-05-2000 919971222556 Indian OPEN SEAT

120500538 131286

KOLUSU 
VAMSI 
KRISHNA KOLUSU BHASKAR

KOLUSU SUBHA 
LAKSHMI BCNO 21-08-2002 918897791596 Indian OPEN SEAT

420400852 131293

IPPALA 
MADHU 
MITHA

IPPALA 
ANJIREDDY IPPALA SITA EWNO 25-09-2000 919652667171 Indian OPEN SEAT

460105146 131294 ARNAB BALA ARABINDA BALA NITA BALA SCNO 02-07-1998 918240560060 Indian OPEN SEAT

281202824 131296 LAXMIROOPA V UNNIKRISHNAN MEERA H DAS GNNO 28-10-1999 919710298150 Indian OPEN SEAT
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440905273 131302 SURAJ KUMAR RAMGOPAL SHIKSHA DEVI SCNO 21-06-1999 917906464366 Indian OPEN SEAT

411302429 131310

AHAMED 
NAFIULLAH S 
T B BUHARI IBRAHIM RASOOL BEEVI BCNO 26-09-2001 919894469444 Indian OPEN SEAT

460811825 131317
ARKOPRAVO 
KUNDU RAJU KUNDU SNIGDHA PAUL BCNO 23-12-2001 919434424027 Indian OPEN SEAT

160105774 131320
SHIVANG 
ARORA SANJAY ARORA ANURADHA ARORA GNNO 22-10-2001 919034273991 Indian OPEN SEAT

390510021 131340 PRAGYA JAIN SANJAY JAIN SANGEETA JAIN GNNO 06-04-2001 919414100058 Indian OPEN SEAT

420110280 131361
ZARA 
MARIAM B

MOHAMMED 
SAJID AIYEZ 
BANGI

SADIA SUMAN 
MALANG BCNO 26-04-2001 919443812147 Indian OPEN SEAT

360503656 131365
LAXMIPRIYA 
SETHI

ABHIMANYU 
SETHI JAYANTI SETHI SCNO 20-02-2000 919439774014 Indian OPEN SEAT

420119982 131369 MENDA SHIVA
MENDA 
KRISHNAMURTHY MENDA RAJITHA BCNO 13-12-2000 917095130624 Indian OPEN SEAT

120515231 131371
SHAIK 
DILSHAD

SHAIK MABU 
SUBHANI SHAIK RAJIYA BEGUM BCNO 14-04-2001 919505361285 Indian OPEN SEAT

420138120 131372
PIERCE NISSI 
YAMARTHI

JOHNSON 
YAMARTHI

PRAVEENA KUMARI 
YAMARTHI SCNO 16-06-2001 919848684027 Indian OPEN SEAT

420107474 131373 RAJPUTH RITU
R VENKAT 
PRASAD R UMA BAI BCNO 14-07-1998 919440065317 Indian OPEN SEAT

411308051 131374
FATHIMA 
JUVAIRIYA I IBRAHIM A M RAFICA I BCNO 17-10-1999 919659318758 Indian OPEN SEAT

410906075 131377 SARAN T
THIRUKUMARAN 
D GOMATHI K BCNO 16-09-2000 919600544132 Indian OPEN SEAT

270206962 131378 MONIKA R RAJENDRAN S MALA R BCNO 31-01-2002 919944874329 Indian OPEN SEAT
410303056 131379 SANJEEVI K KANNAPIRAN V KAVITHA T SCNO 08-06-2000 919790291947 Indian OPEN SEAT

120517186 131383
NANDRU 
MAMATHA

NANDRU 
PULLAIAH NANDRU VIJAYAMMA SCNO 15-12-2000 918885369402 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120103556 131395
JOSYULA UMA 
MAHESWARI

JOSYULA 
VENKATESWARA 
RAO

JOSYULA GEETHA 
BHAVANI EWNO 12-11-2000 919492915265 Indian OPEN SEAT

120500743 131406

MIDASALA 
SMRUTHI 
ARCHANA

MIDASALA 
ASHOK KUMAR

MIDASALA 
SAMPOORNA SCNO 29-01-2002 919948201064 Indian OPEN SEAT

420121960 131407

SUGALI 
RAMAVATH 
LOKESH NAIK R HATIE NAIK R PADMAVATHI STNO 14-05-2000 919573451012 Indian OPEN SEAT

120300463 131418
RAPURU 
MOUNIKA

RAPURU 
PENCHALAIAH RAPURU POLAMMA SCNO 16-04-2000 919494796590 Indian OPEN SEAT

420133474 131428
BEJUGAM 
NIKHIL KUMAR

BEJUGAM 
RAMULU BEJUGAM VANAJA BCNO 21-01-2001 919247478119 Indian OPEN SEAT

370100998 131432 AKILA S SUBBURAYAN A PUSHPAVATHY S BCNO 10-01-2002 917708860951 Indian OPEN SEAT

220802031 131439
ANCHAL 
SINGH

YASHWANT 
SINGH MUNNE SINGH GNNO 26-01-2001 919825275797 Indian OPEN SEAT

120508706 131443
KUMMARAPAL
LE VARSHITH

K P MOSES 
KAMALA MOHAN V M S LATHA SCNO 01-08-2001 919110344524 Indian OPEN SEAT

120513359 131445
TIRUPATHI 
MOUNIKA

TIRUPATHI 
NAGARJUNA

TIRUPATHI LAKSHMI 
DEVI BCNO 30-11-2000 918374208376 Indian OPEN SEAT

120500295 131447
TARAPATLA 
SUBHASHINI

TARAPATLA RAVI 
KUMAR TARAPATLA SUNEETHA SCNO 31-03-2001 919121321455 Indian OPEN SEAT

270510414 131454
AATEFA 
RUMMAN

MOHAMMED 
RAFI AZRA PARVEEN BCNO 07-04-2001 919108108248 Indian OPEN SEAT

300106268 131459 KOMAL BAGDE RAMRAW BAGDE YOGITA BAGDE SCNO 21-02-2001 916264238805 Indian OPEN SEAT

220113580 131461 VED SHRIMALI PANKAJ SHRIMALI INDU SHRIMALI SCNO 16-05-2001 919898198133 Indian OPEN SEAT

420126242 131462
MUBASHEERA 
SULTANA

MOHAMMAD 
LAYAQALI ZAHEDABEGUM BCNO 02-12-2000 919963172471 Indian OPEN SEAT
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300309000 131468
ASHWIN 
WASKLE NAKULAL WASKLE RAMKUWAR WASKLE STNO 13-02-1999 919111354190 Indian OPEN SEAT

441102318 131472 HIMANSHI NAND LAL ASHA PRABHAT KAUL SCNO 10-08-1997 919044139341 Indian OPEN SEAT

280709907 131475 ANJANA SABU SABU K SHYNIMOL K K BCNO 26-01-2001 918157945645 Indian OPEN SEAT
280408012 131477 ASHNA RAJU RAJU MATHEW JESSY MATHEW GNNO 10-12-2000 919497227675 Indian OPEN SEAT

440502973 131479 NIKITA BISWAS
NISHITH KUMAR 
BISWAS UMA BISWAS SCNO 15-09-1999 919773954481 Indian OPEN SEAT

120605988 131481
KANDI 
MADHURI

KANDI SAMBA 
MURTY KANDI SUGUNA SCNO 27-10-2001 919502407768 Indian OPEN SEAT

420105379 131489
VELPULA 
VINEETH SRINIVAS SUBADRA SCNO 16-01-1997 919963756078 Indian OPEN SEAT

410901451 131492 AISHWARYA K KALAISELVAN N DHARMAVATHI N BCNO 07-02-2000 919344750520 Indian OPEN SEAT
410115437 131502 DIVYA M MOHAN D PADMAVATHI M BCNO 21-12-2000 918428230524 Indian OPEN SEAT

390337678 131505

JITENDRA 
KUMAR 
MEENA

PHOOL CHAND 
MEENA SUMAN DEVI MEENA STNO 20-01-1998 917689906719 Indian OPEN SEAT

281110007 131509 NANDU S SUNIL KUMAR INDU GNNO 23-09-1999 919400260576 Indian OPEN SEAT

140213527 131511
OMEGA 
ZOBUNGPUI

LALRAMNGAI 
KHAWBUNG E RONEIMAWI STNO 06-06-1997 917085605407 Indian OPEN SEAT

440307218 131513 JHALAK
KULDEEP KUMAR 
JOSHI PRABHA JOSHI EWNO 10-10-1998 917599253404 Indian OPEN SEAT

200152221 131514 POOJA SINGH
PRADIP KUMAR 
SINGH ANAMIKA SINGH GNNO 15-04-1997 919650893557 Indian OPEN SEAT

270221773 131517 MOULYA M S
SRI HARI BABU M 
P POORNIMA M V BCNO 13-10-2001 919980354555 Indian OPEN SEAT

410200138 131519 RAJSHREE G GANESH M MAHESHWARI G BCNO 06-06-2002 919025356398 Indian OPEN SEAT

120201148 131524
PALLA SREEJA 
DEEPIKA P SREENIVASULU C VIJAYALAKSHMI BCNO 05-06-2002 917893646034 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420124567 131527
METTU 
APURVA

METTU 
GANGARAM METTU LALITHA SCNO 06-10-1999 919948369506 Indian OPEN SEAT

280902261 131532
MANISHA 
MOL M SURESH M R SALIJA BCNO 02-11-2000 919446630085 Indian OPEN SEAT

300102400 131535
MANAS 
VERMA SUBHASH VERMA SHASHI VERMA GNNO 11-11-1998 919826233319 Indian OPEN SEAT

411301932 131537 BLESSY K KIRUBAKARAN C THILAGAVATHI C BCNO 07-10-1999 919500420962 Indian OPEN SEAT

120502335 131538
KAVARAKUNTL
A SASHANK

KAVARAKUNTLA 
ANJANEYULU

VASANTHAPALLI 
BHARATHI SCNO 08-08-2001 919440984059 Indian OPEN SEAT

411406420 131539 RAMYA J V JAYAKUMAR S ARUL DEVI BCNO 09-07-2000 919042301422 Indian OPEN SEAT

311802984 131540

WANKHEDE 
SADICHHA 
SUDHAKAR SUDHAKAR SHREYA BCNO 29-07-2000 918879898819 Indian OPEN SEAT

380102681 131544 ANKITA HARISH KUMAR RAJNI SCNO 26-08-2001 919501522645 Indian OPEN SEAT

120200687 131547

SALU 
PURUSHOTHA
M SALU RATHNAIAH SALU VENKATAMMA SCNO 03-12-1999 919866728413 Indian OPEN SEAT

360408911 131549
PRIYANKA 
MISRA

DWARIKA 
PRASAD MISRA RIMA MISRA GNNO 20-11-1999 919438879865 Indian OPEN SEAT

270206261 131551
VENKATALAKS
HMI B N BALAPPA C CHENNAMMA BCNO 15-02-2000 917022248111 Indian OPEN SEAT

120507051 131554
KANIPAKU 
BHUVANESH K ESWARAIAH K VIJAYA BCNO 25-03-2000 918309987122 Indian OPEN SEAT

420400989 131555
RAMAVATH 
RADHA

RAMAVATH 
BODIYA RAMAVATH SHANTHI STNO 06-12-2000 919666602125 Indian OPEN SEAT

410608387 131560
SANJAY 
SHREERAM M MURUGESAN R VIJAYABHARATHI S BCNO 12-12-2000 918903989434 Indian OPEN SEAT

411003243 131562 ELAKKIYA R RAJENDRAN K SELVI R BCNO 09-12-2001 919442929173 Indian OPEN SEAT

320100714 131569
MUKTAR 
ABBAS MD MUHIBULLA FULWAR BEGUM BCNO 01-04-1997 918787823997 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270227190 131577
ANITHA 
DASARA

KANAKAPPA 
DASARA DEVAMMA DASARA STNO 10-05-2000 919945632266 Indian OPEN SEAT

410908698 131578
RIJWANA 
BEGUM A ASSAIN A HASEENA A BCNO 23-09-2000 919443517348 Indian OPEN SEAT

270808854 131579
YASHASWINI 
M E EREGOWDA LALITHA BCNO 20-01-2001 917259864912 Indian OPEN SEAT

120102186 131585

PUJALA JAYA 
SANKARA 
KRISHNA

PUJALA CHINA 
VENKATA 
KOTAIAH PUJALA SRIDEVI BCNO 13-01-2000 917330639129 Indian OPEN SEAT

280805675 131597
KRISHNAPRIYA 
 T

MURALEEDHARA
N T

BINDU 
MURALEEDHARAN BCNO 22-05-2001 919947209553 Indian OPEN SEAT

410106360 131598
SURYAVARDH
AN S SELLADURAI S UMA MAHESWARI S BCNO 31-01-2001 919884295619 Indian OPEN SEAT

120605408 131599

NIMRA 
SHABREEN 
PATHAN

PATHAN 
MAHABUB BASHA RAFIA SULTANA ABDUL GNNO 21-06-2001 919490011390 Indian OPEN SEAT

270216645 131604

SHIFA ANJUM 
GABASAVALAG
I NABILAL SHAMSHAD BCNO 03-04-2000 919743796383 Indian OPEN SEAT

220802405 131606
VRETI 
AGARWAL

NAVEEN 
AGARWAL REENA AGARWAL GNNO 03-02-2000 919974711452 Indian OPEN SEAT

390322124 131607
RAHUL 
KUMAR

SUSHIL KUMAR 
GUPTA MEENA GUPTA STNO 29-02-2000 919934742841 Indian OPEN SEAT

120202409 131612

THOTI 
MOHAN 
KUMAR

THOTI LAKSHMI 
NARAYANA THOTI KRISHNAVENI SCNO 16-04-2001 919177535197 Indian OPEN SEAT

420100485 131614
SIMRAN 
BEGUM

MOHAMMED 
ABDUL JAVEED MUMTAZ BCNO 28-08-2001 919490435209 Indian OPEN SEAT

390316381 131617
NITESH RAJ 
GUPTA

SANT KUMAR 
GUPTA ANJU GUPTA BCNO 15-07-1999 917247585445 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420106450 131628
SUJAY 
KULKARNI

ANANTH RAO 
KULKARNI PADMAJA KULKARNI GNNO 22-10-2000 919490628555 Indian OPEN SEAT

410116270 131632 ARCHANA P PALANIVEL R BAVANI P BCNO 08-08-2001 917358035234 Indian OPEN SEAT

240203447 131635 MALVIKA
BAVINDER 
VASHISHT AWANTIKA STNO 13-03-2000 919418018413 Indian OPEN SEAT

200143615 131638 SRISHTI ANIL KUMAR KRISHNA DEVI SCNO 28-04-2000 919654706438 Indian OPEN SEAT

410211076 131641 SADHIKA M MALLESWARAN R UMAMAHESWARI M BCNO 20-04-2001 919843139494 Indian OPEN SEAT

200122071 131644
ASHISH 
KUMAR

RAMESHWAR 
SINGH MUNEE DEVI GNNO 21-10-1997 917004214138 Indian OPEN SEAT

390511151 131646
ROSHNI 
KUMARI LAKSHMAN RAM POONAM DEVI SCNO 05-08-1999 917667725147 Indian OPEN SEAT

440900143 131647 SAVITA VISHAL JAIN MOHINI JAIN GNNO 07-04-1999 919358423599 Indian OPEN SEAT

390513083 131651
NANDINI 
SHRIVASTAVA

SANJAY 
SHRIVASTAVA NEETI SHRIVASTAVA GNNO 23-05-1998 916264512005 Indian OPEN SEAT

420130221 131652
MAMATHA 
BHUKYA LATCHIRAM LAXMI STNO 20-02-1998 918860485395 Indian OPEN SEAT

420103037 131658
MARAMWAR 
SRAVANI

MARAMWAR 
RAMESH

MARAMWAR 
MALLESHWARI EWNO 19-08-1999 919346632047 Indian OPEN SEAT

310912325 131662
ROHAN RAJU 
JADHAV

RAJU MITTHU 
JADHAV BEBUBAI RAJU JADHAV BCNO 15-03-2001 917972016003 Indian OPEN SEAT

390322778 131665

VIKASH 
KUMAR 
MEENA

KAMLESH 
KUMAR MEENA KASHENTI MEENA STNO 10-08-2001 919837723606 Indian OPEN SEAT

150218710 131669
ANINDYA 
SWAMI MAHESH PRASAD MANO DEVI SCNO 05-09-2001 918210589998 Indian OPEN SEAT

120507677 131670
KUKKALA 
RAJESWARI

KUKKALA 
KUMARASWAMY

KUKKALA 
MAHALAKSHMI BCNO 19-09-2001 919912758318 Indian OPEN SEAT
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440718212 131672
PRADEEP 
KANNAUJIA

RAJ ROSHAN 
KANNAUJIA MANI DEVI SCNO 03-05-1995 919936714499 Indian OPEN SEAT

311018868 131675

CHOWDHARY 
PRATIBHA 
MAHESHKUM
AR

MAHESH 
CHAWDHARY

SUNITA MAHESH 
CHAWDHARY SCNO 16-03-2000 918169383549 Indian OPEN SEAT

300300333 131680
MEHA 
KURETHIYA

LALCHAND 
KURETHIYA LEENA KURETHIYA SCNO 14-10-2001 918889613809 Indian OPEN SEAT

410105863 131693
R DIVESH 
KRISHNAA S RAVIKUMAR R LAKSHMI GNNO 20-08-2001 919941922030 Indian OPEN SEAT

410123518 131695 LOGESH M MURALI C SRIDEVI M BCNO 18-06-2001 919092772090 Indian OPEN SEAT

230101789 131696

ABISHEK 
EADEN 
MUTHURAJ

MUTHURAJ 
ANTONY EADEN

JAYA FATIMA 
MUTHURAJ GNNO 20-08-2001 918376908266 Indian OPEN SEAT

390103126 131699
GIRISH 
KATARIA TRILOK KATARIA SUMAN MARU SCNO 04-09-2000 919413824669 Indian OPEN SEAT

411303974 131712
NAVEENKUMA
R S SHANMUGAM V SEETHALAKSHMI S SCNO 15-06-2001 919487835702 Indian OPEN SEAT

240204438 131715 SHAMSHERA
YASHWANT 
SINGH URMILA EWNO 04-02-1996 918988103651 Indian OPEN SEAT

310503437 131717
DHANVE 
BHAVNA BALU BALU USHA SCNO 01-12-2001 919172825581 Indian OPEN SEAT

410111606 131722 VISHAL RAJ A ANANDHAN I KAVITHA E SCNO 26-04-2001 919962471047 Indian OPEN SEAT

120206439 131726

KATAM 
NARASIMHA 
RAGHAV

KATAM 
NAGARAJU D MANJULA BCNO 05-06-2001 917780204859 Indian OPEN SEAT

311016254 131730
PATIL PRANAV 
MANOJ MANOJ SONALI BCNO 30-01-2000 918779242299 Indian OPEN SEAT

200103915 131733 DIVYA ARYA MAHENDRA ARYA GUDDI ARYA SCNO 23-06-2000
932399908993
23 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270224496 131735
TASHWINI 
PRAKASHA

PRAKASHA 
HANUMANTHARA
YAPPA

NIRMALA DEVI 
PRAKASHA SCNO 13-03-2001 919900570753 Indian OPEN SEAT

310802495 131738

KUMBHAR 
SAMIKSHA 
GANESH GANESH SANGITA BCNO 06-07-2001 919890550514 Indian OPEN SEAT

260303043 131747
ASHISH 
KUMAR MODI GURUPADA MODI PURNWATI DEVI STNO 08-02-1999 917254803474 Indian OPEN SEAT

281004650 131749
ANAGHA 
NARAYANAN NARAYANAN A N N V JAYASREE GNNO 24-12-2000 919446052521 Indian OPEN SEAT

120505012 131753

CHOHAN 
KRISHNA 
OMMI

APPALA RAJU 
OMMI NIRMALA KUMARI BCNO 14-10-2000 919703456727 Indian OPEN SEAT

440819282 131757
PRATEEKSHA 
KUMARI

SURESH BABU 
AZAD USHA AZAD SCNO 23-04-1996 918858773843 Indian OPEN SEAT

281207544 131759 ASWATHI R R RAMESH A S MAYA R B BCNO 16-05-1998 919961905371 Indian OPEN SEAT

280801798 131763 VISHNU O P
RAJENDRA 
KUMAR O P BINDU SCNO 30-11-1998 919544477385 Indian OPEN SEAT

410112390 131764 AKSHYA N J JAYARAMAN N MAGESWARI G T BCNO 09-09-2001 919884143798 Indian OPEN SEAT

390358062 131771
POOJA 
KUMARI BHAGIRATHMAL BIMLA DEVI SCNO 05-09-1998 919982501860 Indian OPEN SEAT

450202749 131773 TANIYA PAYAR
DHIRENDRA 
SINGH PUSHPA PAYAR STNO 02-01-2001 918193078492 Indian OPEN SEAT

300202414 131775
BHANU PRIYA 
NIGAM

SHIV KUMAR 
NIGAM ANITA NIGAM SCNO 24-04-2000 919826333480 Indian OPEN SEAT

420102153 131778 SD SPANDANA DANAIAH GIRIJA SCNO 07-08-2000 919959657630 Indian OPEN SEAT
200104867 131779 NITIKA SONU KUMAR SUNITA SCNO 08-03-2000 919452542774 Indian OPEN SEAT
410610332 131786 JEYA AKILA R RAVINDRAN P PONNU LAKSHMI R BCNO 28-06-2002 919443544153 Indian OPEN SEAT
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260302748 131788
SANOUWER 
SHAHEEN HESAMUDDIN MOSARRAT JAHAN BCNO 03-07-2000 918709604239 Indian OPEN SEAT

420116874 131790
BANOTH 
MOUNIKA

BANOTH 
PULSINGH BANOTH ASHA STNO 10-11-1998 919441917963 Indian OPEN SEAT

280600486 131793 GOURI P

P N 
PRESANNAKUMA
RAN PREETHY S BCNO 10-08-2000 919447242213 Indian OPEN SEAT

390354548 131796
GOVIND RAJ 
PARMAR

CHHAGAN LAL 
PARMAR BABITA PARMAR SCNO 15-01-2002 919828850857 Indian OPEN SEAT

410202274 131799
YASVANTHARA 
 P PALANISAMY G KOKILAM P BCNO 20-10-2001 919842857502 Indian OPEN SEAT

150221933 131805
MANTASHA 
FATIMA ANWARUL HASAN KAHKASHAN JABEEN BCNO 20-11-1999 917765802403 Indian OPEN SEAT

120601971 131807

TEEGALA 
PARVATHI 
SWATHI

TEEGALA 
SANYASAYYA 
GUPTA TEEGALA NEELIMA EWNO 13-06-2000 916300390004 Indian OPEN SEAT

440403480 131810
SHIVANSHI 
CHAUHAN

BHIM SINGH 
CHAUHAN SARITA CHAUHAN STNO 04-03-2001 917060849532 Indian OPEN SEAT

420121210 131820
GODASU 
ANUSHA GODASU ASHOK GODASU HYMAVATHI BCNO 23-03-2001 919573820805 Indian OPEN SEAT

420124205 131826

SURAPARAJU 
DHARANIDHA
R VARMA

SURAPARAJU 
SUBBA NARASA 
RAJU

SURAPARAJU 
BHARATHI EWNO 02-01-2002 919000941826 Indian OPEN SEAT

200128690 131829 PRACHI SETHI SANJAY SETHI RENU SETHI GNNO 01-12-1999 918860242802 Indian OPEN SEAT

450104641 131838
SAKSHI 
AHIRWAR KRISHAN KUMAR RADHA DEVI SCNO 12-07-1999 917579016796 Indian OPEN SEAT

410210056 131844 B FARHA
A R SEYED 
MEERAN BAWAS K M FAHMITHA BANU BCNO 10-10-2001 919944076672 Indian OPEN SEAT
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440601320 131846
SHANTANU 
KATARE

HARI SHANKAR 
KATARE SHRADDHA KATARE GNNO 12-05-2001 919170165977 Indian OPEN SEAT

410103729 131856
AFREEN 
HAMEEDA M

A S MOHAMED 
KAZALI

S M S MOHAMED 
IBRAHIMAL BCNO 01-09-2001 918925272371 Indian OPEN SEAT

311112930 131860

PAL 
SHRABONIKA 
JAYANTA JAYANTA PAL SHYAMALI PAL GNNO 26-07-1998 919359376449 Indian OPEN SEAT

120506440 131862

PASUPULETI 
SUSHMA 
SURAJ VANI

PASUPULETI SASI 
KUMAR DANDU KRISHNAVENI BCNO 02-06-2001 919949264643 Indian OPEN SEAT

220902008 131864
CHAUHAN 
SHIVANI KAMALSINH SWATI GNNO 27-09-2001 919558807656 Indian OPEN SEAT

410907122 131869
MADHUMITHA 
 S

SATHISH KUMAR 
P RATHINAM S BCNO 13-01-2001 919443316244 Indian OPEN SEAT

240202485 131876 ARVIND SINGH CHANDER SINGH SHANTI DEVI STNO 27-04-2001 918219762884 Indian OPEN SEAT

441101508 131877
SHIVANGI 
SINGH

VINAY KUMAR 
SINGH SATYAVANTI SINGH GNNO 10-01-2001 919415227080 Indian OPEN SEAT

420101496 131886
JADAV SAI 
TEJA JADAV RAMULU JADAV KAMALA STNO 31-07-1998 919494462528 Indian OPEN SEAT

420110700 131890

YERUKALA 
VENKATA 
NARASIMHA 
SAI TEJA Y VENKATESH Y SUJATHA STNO 25-11-2000 919441063297 Indian OPEN SEAT

390366823 131897
CHANDRESH 
VERMA

RAMESH 
CHENDRA VERMA KOYAL DEVI SCNO 05-01-1999 917239905995 Indian OPEN SEAT

200111010 131902
MAHESH 
KRISHNAN MANU KRISHNAN SEEMA S GNNO 18-07-2001 919811342638 Indian OPEN SEAT

281108344 131903 MUKUL DESH
K KRISHNAN ANIL 
KUMAR

THAKIDIYIL VIJAYAN 
JASMINE SCNO 26-07-2000 919744416816 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120501629 131912

JUPALLI 
CHANDRA 
SEKHAR JUPALLI RAJU JUPALLI MARY SCNO 25-02-2000 919394886010 Indian OPEN SEAT

411206290 131923 VISHAL B BALARAMAN M R REVATHY B BCNO 23-05-2001 919994405350 Indian OPEN SEAT

280814632 131931 ADITH P K
PRADEEPKUMAR 
K K PRAVITHA A K SCNO 29-06-2000 919745945609 Indian OPEN SEAT

460812973 131933 LABANI DAS BABLU DAS REENA DAS SCNO 13-06-1999 918016956573 Indian OPEN SEAT

380103097 131934
ANMOL 
GUPTA SANJAY GUPTA VANDANA GUPTA GNNO 11-06-2001 919888148363 Indian OPEN SEAT

300308885 131940
MALAY 
KAUSHAL MANISH KAUSHAL CHHAYA KAUSHAL GNNO 12-07-2001 919617315608 Indian OPEN SEAT

460903035 131946
ABHIJIT 
KUMAR SINGH

VINAY KUMAR 
SINGH BEBY SINGH SCNO 22-10-2001 919332369316 Indian OPEN SEAT

420124158 131947 CH DEEPAK VENKATAIAH LAXMAMMA SCNO 04-11-2001 918688615057 Indian OPEN SEAT

270810085 131954
N S 
MALLIKARJUN

N L 
SHIVASHANKAR MANGALA BCNO 19-05-2001 919980934299 Indian OPEN SEAT

410123321 131974 S KIRUTHIKA K SIVAGNANAM S GANDHIMATHI BCNO 30-11-2001 919444144469 Indian OPEN SEAT

270228300 131986

YASHASHWINI 
MARUTI 
HAVERI

MARUTI 
NEELAPPA 
HAVERI RENUKAMMA M GNNO 25-05-2001 919844708929 Indian OPEN SEAT

390346179 132000 HARSH NEHRA
RAJENDRA 
KUMAR NEHRA SHEELA NEHRA SCNO 05-06-1999 919166224476 Indian OPEN SEAT

440307369 132002 POOJA VERMA NARESH KUMAR DURGESH SCNO 17-12-1997 919451642097 Indian OPEN SEAT

380300740 132010
ANUREET 
KAUR JASBINDER SINGH RANJEET KAUR BCNO 19-09-1999 916280475407 Indian OPEN SEAT

360601099 132014
YASASWINI 
PANDEY

NETRANANDA 
PANDEY

CHANDRAKANTI 
PANDEY SCNO 30-04-1999 919437605254 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390503217 132017
STUTI 
TRIPATHI

SANTOSH 
KUMAR TRIPATHI SUSHRUSHA TRIPATHI GNNO 31-08-1999 919415857694 Indian OPEN SEAT

390317517 132021
MEENAKSHI 
MEENA

MOHAN LAL 
MEENA TULSI MEENA STNO 28-03-1999 918306262385 Indian OPEN SEAT

150222523 132024 GUNJEETA
NAVIN KUMAR 
THAKUR RACHNA THAKUR EWNO 10-05-1999 919473460760 Indian OPEN SEAT

360503862 132025
SURAJ 
MOHAPATRA

JANMEJAYA 
MOHAPATRA SASMITA MOHAPATRA GNNO 08-12-2000 919437057444 Indian OPEN SEAT

450105737 132027
KAMAKSHI 
GUPTA ASHISH GUPTA VANDANA GUPTA GNNO 26-08-1999 919627560800 Indian OPEN SEAT

281204398 132042 NIMI KAREEM A S KAREEM SAFEENA P S BCNO 20-05-2000 919946126342 Indian OPEN SEAT

440403662 132045
PIYUSHA 
SINGH PURAN SINGH PUSHPA SINGH SCNO 07-07-1999

202795821820
27 Indian OPEN SEAT

150242469 132047
SHRUTI 
PRAKASH

PRAKASH 
CHANDRA GUPTA CHANDA GUPTA BCNO 30-07-1996 916200945882 Indian OPEN SEAT

300204943 132048
ABHAY 
BHASKAR

HEERA SINGH 
BHASKAR PHOOLAN DEVI SCNO 02-04-2000 918696900838 Indian OPEN SEAT

420118651 132049
KAMBLE 
ANUSHA

KAMBLE ASHOK 
KUMAR KAMBLE RAJYA LAXMI SCNO 21-07-1998 917382840214 Indian OPEN SEAT

270510769 132059 ANKITA RAJKUMAR MANJULA GNNO 02-03-2002 919739334885 Indian OPEN SEAT

380300172 132060 JASKIRAN VIRENDAR SAINI JASVIR KAUR GNNO 23-10-2001 919417669683 Indian OPEN SEAT

390359648 132064
AARTI 
VASHISTHA MUKESH SHARMA SANTOSH SHARMA EWNO 04-11-1997 919413146377 Indian OPEN SEAT

390357901 132065

PIYUSH 
KUMAR 
MEENA UMESH MEENA RUKMANEE STNO 04-04-1997 918875846349 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270600254 132082
SADDAMHUSS
AIN NAGTHAN GANSAYYED SHAINAJ BCNO 18-02-2000 917996147891 Indian OPEN SEAT

200126645 132091 FARHANAAZ
MOHD NASIM 
KHAN RUKHSANA BCNO 04-10-1997 918750611644 Indian OPEN SEAT

200137184 132095 PRANKIT RAJ
JAY NARAYAN 
SINGH SEEMA KUMARI GNNO 19-03-2001 917042909525 Indian OPEN SEAT

390403703 132098
MOHIT 
MATHUR ARVIND MATHUR NAVNITA MATHUR GNNO 09-02-2001 919414343362 Indian OPEN SEAT

200139378 132107 NIKHIL KUMAR
MAHESHWAR 
SINHA RENU EWNO 12-08-2000 919718271279 Indian OPEN SEAT

300109617 132117

AKANKSHA 
VISHWAKARM
A

ANIL KUMAR 
VISHWAKARMA ASHA VISHWAKARMA BCNO 31-07-1996 918871082351 Indian OPEN SEAT

380201134 132119 AAN GUPTA SUSHIL KUMAR MEENA RANI GNNO 23-10-2001 919478406000 Indian OPEN SEAT

460400882 132121
SUBHAJIT 
MITRA INDRAJIT MITRA JHUMA MITRA GNNO 10-07-1999 919831381757 Indian OPEN SEAT

390325968 132124
PALAK 
BUDANIA NIHAL SINGH SUNITA CHOUDHARY BCNO 27-08-2000 919414516617 Indian OPEN SEAT

280610988 132131
GOPIKA S 
PILLAI P K SOMAN PILLAI MAYA S PILLAI GNNO 06-04-2000 918971231315 Indian OPEN SEAT

260305044 132147
RISHAV 
KUMAR SANJAY KUMAR PRITI DEVI BCNO 14-12-1998 917763845758 Indian OPEN SEAT

270804170 132166 SURYA A S SRI SAILAM S M MINIMOL S B BCNO 05-11-2000 918762675411 Indian OPEN SEAT

280600483 132167
MALAVIKA 
SUNIL SUNIL KUMAR S MANJU R S GNNO 29-04-2000 919995559591 Indian OPEN SEAT

411301811 132173
ARUNACHALA
M S R M SELVARAJ M SANKARASWARI S BCNO 20-03-2001 919442053329 Indian OPEN SEAT

160111653 132178
HARMAN 
GULYANI RAVINDER SINGH KULJEET KAUR EWNO 07-05-2000 919812874545 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390330830 132182
SUNIL KUMAR 
MEENA

PHOOL CHAND 
MEENA KAMLI DEVI STNO 28-07-2000 917221031318 Indian OPEN SEAT

200141446 132183 SONI SHARMA
RAJKISHOR 
SHARMA PRABHA SHARMA GNNO 27-07-2001 919811612353 Indian OPEN SEAT

280101081 132185
SREELEKSHMI 
B PRADEEP D BINDU BCNO 21-01-2000 917902571125 Indian OPEN SEAT

280815434 132186 ANAMIKA A BASKARAN SARITHA K BCNO 11-04-2000 919995387272 Indian OPEN SEAT

200130867 132199 VIJAY KUMAR KAMAL SINGH USHA DEVI BCNO 30-04-1999 919717985974 Indian OPEN SEAT

160114012 132201
MONU 
KUMAR BHUWAL SINGH RENU DEVI GNNO 17-01-2001 917009068576 Indian OPEN SEAT

390300289 132204
ANSHUL 
TRIVEDI

DINESH 
CHANDRA 
TRIVEDI MANJU TRIVEDI GNNO 22-07-2000 919351770542 Indian OPEN SEAT

120515454 132208
GURUJU 
HEMANJALI

GURUJU RAJESH 
KUMAR

GURUJU 
RAJYALAKSHMI BCNO 21-10-2000 919963431879 Indian OPEN SEAT

420128899 132212
PANCHAVART
HI SREEJA

PANCHAVARTHI 
RAJASHEKAR

PANCHAVARTHI 
MADHAVI BCNO 18-06-2000 917981030567 Indian OPEN SEAT

410612479 132213
HEMAVARSHI
NI R RAVICHANDRAN J RAMALAKSHMI R BCNO 18-05-2002 919715022963 Indian OPEN SEAT

230101328 132217
TARUSH 
TIWARI

NARAYAN DUTT 
TIWARI KIRAN TIWARI GNNO 07-05-2001

595998732459
59 Indian OPEN SEAT

440202249 132221 ASTHA SINGH PEEYUSH SINGH NEELAM SINGH EWNO 04-04-1999 917054665973 Indian OPEN SEAT

310305355 132224

GOHAD 
RACHIT 
ANANT ANANT GOHAD SAVITA GOHAD BCNO 25-05-2001 917218490347 Indian OPEN SEAT

410123447 132237 ARVIND K KUMAR B CHITRA DEVI A GNNO 19-06-2001 919444460129 Indian OPEN SEAT
200139099 132240 GOVIND MANGE RAM TOSHI BCNO 07-12-2001 918816068238 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390363625 132245

MUKESH 
KUMAR 
MEENA

KALU RAM 
MEENA RAMSI DEVI MEENA STNO 10-11-2000 918561806544 Indian OPEN SEAT

270218069 132250 M LAVANYA
G 
MURALIDHARAN M VALSAMMA GNNO 28-03-2001 919740005864 Indian OPEN SEAT

160113844 132256 SHRUTI
BHOJ RAJ 
SHARMA ANITA SHARMA GNNO 27-06-1998 918988220409 Indian OPEN SEAT

410400950 132258

LEKHA 
RAJESWARI M 
G GANESAN M UMARANI M G BCNO 06-04-2000 919080561458 Indian OPEN SEAT

410600031 132267

SIVANANDHA 
NITISH 
KUMAR K KARUPPIAH R MEENA KUMARI K BCNO 10-05-2002 918300043694 Indian OPEN SEAT

260102018 132276
MEENAL 
JALOTA MANISH JALOTA NIRJA JALOTA GNNO 24-12-2000 918986872355 Indian OPEN SEAT

280201860 132277
HANA 
NOORUDHEEN

NOORUDHEEN 
MALILAKATHOTT
U HASSAINAR

HAFSAMOL 
VELLUKKUZHY 
MOHAMED BCNO 26-06-2000 918086876572 Indian OPEN SEAT

281201085 132287
ATHUL 
KLINSMAN T K

KARUNAKARAN T 
R JAYA K A SCNO 20-05-1999 918281204766 Indian OPEN SEAT

311400846 132288 AADYA SINGH
ASEEM PRATAP 
SINGH MANISHA GNNO 20-06-2000 919769083054 Indian OPEN SEAT

460808296 132302 RIYA GOND
ONKAR NATH 
GOND SUSHMA GOND STNO 31-07-2000 916289455062 Indian OPEN SEAT

390603646 132309
MONARK 
KHARADI

KANTI LAL 
KHARADI GEETA KHARADI STNO 29-03-2000 919602832339 Indian OPEN SEAT

281204083 132310
AASHITHA 
ANN JINNET JINNET MATHEW DELFY DAVIS GNNO 25-02-2000 919495868941 Indian OPEN SEAT

280709645 132313
FABY SARA 
VARGHESE

VARGHESE 
THOMAS USHA VARGHESE GNNO 14-05-1999 919947038261 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390511692 132318
NIHARIKA 
SUWALKA

DHARMENDRA 
SUWALKA KALPANA SUWALKA BCNO 15-03-2001 919468961095 Indian OPEN SEAT

390508840 132320
SARITA 
GOSWAMI

MAHAVEER 
GOSWAMI GIRIRAJ GOSWAMI BCNO 10-10-2000 918890049833 Indian OPEN SEAT

120502456 132333

INTURI 
MAHINDRA 
PRASAD

INTURI 
VENKATESWARLU INTURI SUNITHA DEVI GNNO 12-10-2001 919866637532 Indian OPEN SEAT

311106760 132335
WAGHE TEJAS 
SHRIRAM

SHRIRAM 
RAMRAO WAGHE

JYOTI SHRIRAM 
WAGHE BCNO 07-10-2000 919359141321 Indian OPEN SEAT

440704909 132339
FATIMA 
AHMAD

ISHTIAQUE 
AHMAD YASMEEN JAHAN GNNO 31-10-2000 918400418691 Indian OPEN SEAT

260306204 132342
KUMARI 
SIWANI

AWDHESH 
KUMAR GUPTA PRAMILA GUPTA BCNO 26-12-2000 918340281567 Indian OPEN SEAT

441101138 132343
ALEKH 
SHARMA GOPAL SHARMA SANGEETA SHARMA STNO 16-07-1997 918127833426 Indian OPEN SEAT

440904686 132351 DIKSHA RANI
DAL CHAND 
SINGH KRISHNA RANI SCNO 22-10-2000 917500511738 Indian OPEN SEAT

440401930 132352
VISHAL 
ANAND

CHANDRA 
PRAKASH ANAND KIRAN ANAND SCNO 06-10-2001 919759568715 Indian OPEN SEAT

311011273 132368

ANSARI 
MUSKAN 
NASIR

NASIR AYYUB 
ANSARI SHABANA GNNO 01-01-1999 919967322192 Indian OPEN SEAT

460830201 132369
PUSPENDU 
MONDAL

TAPAN KUMAR 
MONDAL PUTUL RANI MONDAL BCNO 06-12-1997 919732743472 Indian OPEN SEAT

410800502 132370 HARINI P PANDIAN V KAVITHA C BCNO 17-01-2001 919486584322 Indian OPEN SEAT

280406850 132372
AMRUTH 
ANISH KUMAR

ANISH KUMAR 
KAKKIRIKKAN 
THAYAMBA KALIKKOT LIJI BCNO 20-08-2000 919995465603 Indian OPEN SEAT

420302106 132373
UMA 
BANOTHU

BANOTHU 
RAMULU BANOTHU DEVI STNO 10-04-2000 919502220109 Indian OPEN SEAT
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411202273 132374
RONA SHERIN 
JOSE R ROBIN JOE ANTO SHEENAKUTTY BCNO 16-04-2001 919486781023 Indian OPEN SEAT

420203542 132375
VENNAMANEN
I AVINASH

VENNAMANENI 
SRINIVASRAO

VENNAMANENI 
MANGA GNNO 22-02-2000 919542129315 Indian OPEN SEAT

311201212 132383

GAIKWAD 
SAMIKSHA 
SAHEBRAO SAHEBRAO VIJAYMALA SCNO 11-05-2001 919421086870 Indian OPEN SEAT

420134271 132391
BOMMENA 
MOUNIKA

BOMMENA 
GANGADHAR BOMMENA JAYASRI BCNO 26-06-2001 919441768497 Indian OPEN SEAT

270505247 132392 SHWETA B S BEERAPPA AMBIKA GNNO 17-05-2000 918105493883 Indian OPEN SEAT

410701641 132394 SRI SABANI M MATHIMARAN T ANNA VADIVU N BCNO 26-09-2001 918489160150 Indian OPEN SEAT

270510333 132396
SANKET G 
SHINDE GOVIND JAISHREE BCNO 05-08-2000 919901040439 Indian OPEN SEAT

120609694 132399
NIRUJOGI 
NIHARIKA

NIRUJOGI 
APPARAO NIRUJOGI NAGAMANI BCNO 26-05-2002 919666116424 Indian OPEN SEAT

120100813 132402
VARIPENTA 
ADI REDDY

VARIPENTA 
LAKSHMANA 
REDDY

VARIPENTA RAMA 
DEVI EWNO 18-10-1997 917416485089 Indian OPEN SEAT

420132856 132407
GANGONE 
RAMYATHA HANMANDLU SHARADHA BCNO 13-06-2000 919848160132 Indian OPEN SEAT

200137787 132410
SAGAR 
KUMAR DEEPAK KUMAR VARSHA SCNO 11-01-2000 919958684150 Indian OPEN SEAT

311009700 132413

AMBERKAR 
SAMRUDDHI 
SUNDEEP SUNDEEP PRAJAKTA GNNO 24-03-2002 919867212501 Indian OPEN SEAT

390324182 132415
HEMANT 
MEENA

BRIJESH KUMAR 
MEENA NEELAM MEENA STNO 20-10-2001 917755047931 Indian OPEN SEAT

410907701 132416 VISHAAL S SAKTHIVEL S VIMALA S BCNO 04-01-2002 919385543985 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420105822 132422

KESHAPAGA 
RAGHU 
NANDAN 
VARMA

KESHAPAGA 
BALASWAMY

KESHAPAGA 
GOVINDAMMA SCNO 03-12-2001 918688603837 Indian OPEN SEAT

120202770 132427
JANAVATH 
MADHU NAIK J MATHRU NAIK J MANGI BAI STNO 12-06-2000 918688231828 Indian OPEN SEAT

410207087 132428 RANJITHA S SELVARAJ R RAJAMANI S BCNO 06-10-1994 919789180488 Indian OPEN SEAT

200132904 132433
VIDHI 
PARASHAR SHAILESH KUMAR SONY KUMARI GNNO 14-07-2000 919006172453 Indian OPEN SEAT

390509036 132438
MANJU 
BHARTI RAM VILAS KALAVATI SCNO 15-07-1997 919506884423 Indian OPEN SEAT

430100483 132451 PURBA ROY SREENIBASH ROY PAPRI SAHA GNNO 04-07-2000 916033072981 Indian OPEN SEAT

440817266 132454 NAVYA SINGH
SANJEEV KUMAR 
SINGH MAMTA SINGH GNNO 29-11-2001 918808361839 Indian OPEN SEAT

420124814 132456 S SUNIL S MUNNA BUJJIBAI STNO 09-03-2000 919652959091 Indian OPEN SEAT

120107540 132458

CHALLAGUNDL
A AJAY 
KRISHNA

CHALLAGUNDLA 
ACHAIAH

CHALLAGUNDLA 
PUSHPA EWNO 10-05-2000 917095223662 Indian OPEN SEAT

120608914 132459

SPANDANA 
REDDY 
GORUSU

G SRINIVASA 
REDDY G LAKSHMI GNNO 22-07-2001 918186910262 Indian OPEN SEAT

270706247 132460
VISHAL R 
SAVADI

RAVEENDRA 
KUMAR SUMITRA BCNO 28-05-2001 919964402892 Indian OPEN SEAT

410201622 132464
MAHANITHA S 
L SUNDARESAN J LAVANYA S BCNO 29-05-2001 917598168533 Indian OPEN SEAT

200103663 132472 PRIYANSHI PANNA LAL RAM NEELAM SCNO 19-10-1999 919667556267 Indian OPEN SEAT

410904191 132474 DHANUSHYA T THAMILSELVAN A KAMALAM N GNNO 02-10-2001 919443371177 Indian OPEN SEAT

310903626 132475 AZRA FATEMA YOUSUF KHAN TASLEEM BEGUM EWNO 10-05-1999 919420430112 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270216968 132476 CHAITRA C S
SHASHIKANTH C 
M VANISHRI B C GNNO 08-11-2000 917899380352 Indian OPEN SEAT

410125414 132478 POOVIZHI G
GOPALAKRISHNA
N T SARASU G BCNO 16-12-1998 919786868787 Indian OPEN SEAT

280701451 132483 ARVIND S SHAJIMON M V MINI BCNO 10-12-1999 919207209847 Indian OPEN SEAT

420202429 132486
BHAJANTRI 
MELWIN

BHAJANTRI 
VENKATA 
RAMANA 
MURTHY K MARY THERISA SCNO 20-06-2001 919491144963 Indian OPEN SEAT

420120515 132489
SREEMEDHA 
MUTHYALA

M RAMA 
SUBBHA REDDY M HIMABINDU GNNO 14-08-2000

225798660022
57 Indian OPEN SEAT

310415557 132491

KANADKHEDK
AR GAYATRI 
VINOD VINOD ANJALI EWNO 15-05-2000 919823098131 Indian OPEN SEAT

360701106 132492
SHRESTHASHR
EE BHOI

BIBEKANANDA 
BHOI KRUSHNARANI BHOI BCNO 15-03-2001 918895949577 Indian OPEN SEAT

420118205 132495
SIDDHARTHA 
GOLLABOINA YADAIAH LAXMI SCNO 01-12-2000 918919708428 Indian OPEN SEAT

440505182 132501 ANUP KUMAR
MAHATAM 
PRASAD INDRAWATI DEVI SCNO 13-07-2000 918887558644 Indian OPEN SEAT

390317574 132503
SACHIN 
SHARMA J C NARAYANAN SMITA SHARMA GNNO 05-10-2001 919414681040 Indian OPEN SEAT

311406006 132504
AISHWARYA 
NAIR VASANT DWIDHI GNNO 04-11-1999 919869473968 Indian OPEN SEAT

281115903 132506 S PRETHI RAJ K NAGARAAJAN N SANTHI BCNO 24-07-2000 919995678722 Indian OPEN SEAT

300403940 132511 SHIVAM PATEL
RAMSHANKAR 
PATEL SULOCHANA PATEL BCNO 14-02-1999 918529196345 Indian OPEN SEAT

420124318 132514
THUMMA 
BINDU

THUMMA 
VENKATESHAM THUMMA INDIRA BCNO 16-01-2000 919603379892 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420107026 132526

PAWAR 
ANAND 
KISHORE PAWAR NAMDEV PAWAR KALPANA STNO 08-03-2001 919491468035 Indian OPEN SEAT

120402793 132530

SHAIK 
ASMASIDDIQU
A

SHAIK 
MOHAMMED 
ABUBAKAR SHAIK IRFANA BCNO 30-06-2002 919963796409 Indian OPEN SEAT

360600588 132531
SMARANIKA 
SAHOO

SUNIL KUMAR 
SAHOO ANJANA SAHOO GNNO 14-11-1997 919861242861 Indian OPEN SEAT

420300432 132533
LAVUDYA 
SHIRISHA

LAVUDYA 
VEERANNA LAVUDYA SHARADHA STNO 19-08-1999 919949915943 Indian OPEN SEAT

420109783 132536 N JAGAN N ESRIYA N AMLI STNO 18-06-2000 919705728217 Indian OPEN SEAT

170104215 132539
HIMANSHU 
SUKHDEVE

DEVENDRA 
SUKHDEVE SHALINI SCNO 07-06-1998 918889623515 Indian OPEN SEAT

120608693 132543
KUNDRAPU 
JAHNAVI

KUNDRAPU 
CHINNAM NAIDU

KUNDRAPU 
VASANTHA JYOTHI BCNO 15-04-2001 919949199979 Indian OPEN SEAT

280105412 132545 AASHISH M H
HEMACHANDRAN 
 K R RAMLATH A BCNO 09-06-2000 919447709406 Indian OPEN SEAT

120600279 132547

HANUMANTH
U MARY 
BHARGAVI

HANUMANTHU 
NARAYANA

HANUMANTHU 
RAJESWARI SCNO 05-10-1998 917702661998 Indian OPEN SEAT

120515890 132553

BHATTA 
NAGA SAI 
SYAM DHANA 
SRI BHATTA BALAJI BHATTA V K PADMAJA BCNO 26-10-2001 919441419585 Indian OPEN SEAT

120300847 132557
MODEPALLI 
LEKHANA SUBBA NAIDU SAILAJA S NAIDU EWNO 23-04-2000 916281836161 Indian OPEN SEAT

140213790 132560
NISHA 
AGARWAL

PRAMOD KUMAR 
AGARWAL

MANJU DEVI 
AGARWAL GNNO 12-07-2000 917002374458 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120501509 132561
BUSI 
MADHUMITHA

BUSI TIRUPATHI 
RAO BUSI SATYAVATHI SCNO 15-09-2001 919490927043 Indian OPEN SEAT

420124723 132568

KOCHERVU 
PRIYADARSHIN
I M VANNURAPPA M SUSEELAMMA SCNO 28-06-2001 919866993177 Indian OPEN SEAT

200139483 132569 PRACHI RAJESH KUMAR GOLDY EWNO 05-01-2001 919540981405 Indian OPEN SEAT

300103501 132570
KUMAR 
HARSH R C AHIRWAR JYOTI AHIRWAR SCNO 30-04-2001 917869599458 Indian OPEN SEAT

280809526 132573 ABHILASH MB BALAKRISHNAN M KAMALA P SCNO 27-05-1989 919656057688 Indian OPEN SEAT

390102608 132575
RADHIKA 
UDAY

JITENDRA 
KUMAR UDAY HEMLATA UDAY SCNO 26-08-1998 917737173689 Indian OPEN SEAT

370103480 132579 JAYASHREE G GURUMURTHY MANGAYARKARASI BCNO 17-12-2001 919976597474 Indian OPEN SEAT

390327119 132585
BHOJRAJ 
MEENA

GYARSIRAM 
MEENA SHANTI DEVI STNO 02-11-2000 918302084352 Indian OPEN SEAT

170201386 132590
KARISHMA 
AIND

ASHOK KUMAR 
AIND USHA AIND STNO 09-10-1998 918209078980 Indian OPEN SEAT

130103062 132592
KAMKEN 
BAGBI TAKAM BAGBI

SUMITA GOCHAM 
BAGBI STNO 05-07-2000 918794523711 Indian OPEN SEAT

310804275 132596

SHIVANI 
JALINDAR 
GAVALI JALINDAR ANURADHA BCNO 01-04-2000 919975675968 Indian OPEN SEAT

420113164 132598
CHETHALA 
GIRIJA

CHETHALA 
JALANDER CHETHALA ANURADHA SCNO 28-09-2001 919949157035 Indian OPEN SEAT

440703462 132600 ADITI SAXENA K K SAXENA MALINI SAXENA GNNO 27-10-1999 919450140423 Indian OPEN SEAT
230208461 132604 RISHI RAJ SUDESH KUMAR BHARTI DEVI SCNO 09-08-1998 918930344589 Indian OPEN SEAT

410702107 132609
NIFESH 
ARTHUR S SATHEESH A LATHA D BCNO 29-07-2001 918248821077 Indian OPEN SEAT

281115034 132617 YEMI DEVI
M R 
YESODHARAN JEEVA YESODHARAN BCNO 12-01-2001 918547962965 Indian OPEN SEAT
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430102236 132621
LEISHICHAN 
DEBBARMA

ARINDAM 
DEBBARMA

SEMMIWON K 
DEBBARMA STNO 31-03-2001 919485345476 Indian OPEN SEAT

390512175 132625 ADITI BANARSI DASS RAJPATI SCNO 27-11-2000 919416189644 Indian OPEN SEAT

120401280 132632

KORUKONDA 
BHARATH 
KUMAR

KORUKONDA 
RAJKUMAR

KORUKONDA 
TIRUMALESWARI SCNO 28-06-1999 919849850307 Indian OPEN SEAT

281104384 132634
AGRAHA 
DUTTA V ASHOK KUMAR G S INDRANI DEVI BCNO 14-04-2000 918848930374 Indian OPEN SEAT

120100579 132636
SAI NAVYA SRI 
KOLLURI

SRINIVASA RAO 
KOLLURI SAMRAJYAM KOLLURI BCNO 27-08-2001 918885463110 Indian OPEN SEAT

220100775 132640

MEHTA 
KHUSHI 
PRAKASHCHA
NDRA

MEHTA 
PRAKASHCHANDR
A PRAVINKUMAR

MEHTA DHRUTI 
PRAKASHCHANDRA EWNO 19-12-2001 919925133014 Indian OPEN SEAT

460401275 132643
MOHIT 
SUMAN RAJAK SURESH RAJAK PRATIMA RAJAK SCNO 12-05-2000 919332651648 Indian OPEN SEAT

260309627 132645 SUJAL ANAND SUSHIL KUMAR SUJATA KUMAR SCNO 03-04-2000 917296014724 Indian OPEN SEAT

420116664 132649

SRIRAM 
MEDARAMETL
A

PREMCHAND 
MEDARAMETLA ANITA MEDARAMETLA GNNO 22-03-2001 919848078682 Indian OPEN SEAT

441106760 132652
NEHA 
BHARGAVA

VISHWANATH 
BHARGAVA GEETA BHARGAVA SCNO 04-10-1999 919415991874 Indian OPEN SEAT

270215562 132655 SHIVANI S N SHIVAKUMAR NANDINI SHIVAKUMAR BCNO 04-04-2000 918555011142 Indian OPEN SEAT

440811297 132661
SWATI 
CHAUDHARY

ASHOK KUMAR 
CHAUDHARY SHANTI DEVI SCNO 22-01-2000 917355061956 Indian OPEN SEAT

390409398 132667 LATA PARIHAR
RAICHAND 
PARIHAR MEENA SCNO 13-11-1997 918529544624 Indian OPEN SEAT

390500478 132672 NIKITA RAJPUT RAMVEER SINGH SUSHILA BCNO 09-11-2000 919810842245 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420134435 132685

BASI REDDY 
THANUJA 
REDDY

BASI REDDY 
VENKATESHWAR 
REDDY BASI REDDY RAJINI EWNO 30-09-2000 919440003989 Indian OPEN SEAT

270240092 132690 P YASHAS
S 
PARAMESHWARA M PAVITHRA SCNO 27-11-2000 918197382714 Indian OPEN SEAT

460801943 132693
CHANDRAPAR
NA GUPTA

CHANDRA 
NARAYAN GUPTA APARNA GUPTA GNNO 31-10-2001 919832197488 Indian OPEN SEAT

280805291 132698
CHARISMA P 
SUNNY SUNNICHAN P J LISY T B EWNO 01-04-2000 919496612047 Indian OPEN SEAT

430100985 132703 LAXMI DAS BIREN DAS RINA BALA DAS SCNO 07-10-1999 918794266261 Indian OPEN SEAT

460814057 132707 HRITWIKA RAY RAMSADAY RAY SOMA RAY SCNO 20-07-1999 917290815036 Indian OPEN SEAT

120302034 132717
BOMMINENI 
SREELAKSHMI

BOMMINENI 
PRASAD

BOMMINENI 
AMMANNI EWNO 18-04-2000 919949201198 Indian OPEN SEAT

120106453 132721
MEDIDHI 
SIVANI

MEDIDHI 
MASTAN RAO MEDIDHI NAGA MANI BCNO 15-12-2000 919182293579 Indian OPEN SEAT

380101085 132723 KIRTI KUMARI ASHOK KUMAR JYOTI KANOJIA BCNO 22-02-2001 917889251262 Indian OPEN SEAT

270216601 132726 NISARGA M A ANIL KUMAR B N ANITHA M C GNNO 22-09-2001 919448230512 Indian OPEN SEAT

230101188 132728
RITIKA 
KUMARI

MANOJ KUMAR 
SINGH MALA SINGH EWNO 02-09-2001 919599308385 Indian OPEN SEAT

420106181 132729

KETHAVATH 
BHAVYAVARD
HINI

KETHAVATH 
BIKKU NAIK KETHAVATH KAVITHA STNO 12-10-2002 919492504602 Indian OPEN SEAT

460802881 132730
NANDINI 
BHUTIA

BHUPENDRA 
KUMAR BHUTIA ANUPAMA BHUTIA GNNO 11-10-2001 919836248599 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120106967 132731

RAJ PUROHIT 
KAMALESH 
KUMAR

RAJ PUROHIT 
PRATHAP SINGH

RAJ PUROHIT MOHINI 
DEVI GNNO 06-05-2002 918374110456 Indian OPEN SEAT

410103744 132737 S PRIYAMONI SANKAR SUJATHA BCNO 17-03-2001 919840175798 Indian OPEN SEAT

120513104 132740
KANDI KANDI 
PRANATHI

KANDI KANDI 
RAJA SEKHAR KANDI KANDI SAILAJA BCNO 19-06-2002 919885534633 Indian OPEN SEAT

410500868 132741 RAVEENA G GOVINDARAJ R SELVI G BCNO 11-06-2000 919677569304 Indian OPEN SEAT

200143546 132744
PRIYANSHI 
SRIVASTAVA

PRADEEP 
SRIVASTAVA SEEMA SRIVASTAVA GNNO 12-05-2001 918218588766 Indian OPEN SEAT

281204139 132745 SIFANA V S SABOOJAN V V ZEENATH A A BCNO 05-01-2000 919446347757 Indian OPEN SEAT

450100994 132746
SARTHAK 
BIJALWAN

AKHILESH 
BIJALWAN SANGEETA BIJALWAN GNNO 14-10-2001 918006369665 Indian OPEN SEAT

311017143 132748
THAKKAR 
JANVI SURESH SURESH DEEPALI GNNO 20-09-1999 919820210997 Indian OPEN SEAT

150245672 132750 ITI SHREE
YOGENDRA 
PRASAD SINGH LEELA SINGH GNNO 17-08-2000 919608568282 Indian OPEN SEAT

280405620 132753
GAYATHRI 
SAJEEV SAJEEV M N PREETHA SAJEEV BCNO 12-01-2001 918089424605 Indian OPEN SEAT

310601843 132758

PAITHANE 
SHUBHAM 
RANGANATH RANGANATH REKHA SCNO 26-10-2000 919423159858 Indian OPEN SEAT

390101586 132759 MD SHAHBAZ AHMAD ZOHA RABIA KHATOON GNNO 05-04-1995 918529178799 Indian OPEN SEAT

170301593 132761 PREETI PATEL
THAKURESHWAR 
PATEL ARTI PATEL BCNO 07-05-1998 919754463055 Indian OPEN SEAT

311122294 132764
CHAITANYA 
WASNIK

SURENDRA 
WASNIK VIJAYA WASNIK SCNO 16-09-2000 918484083384 Indian OPEN SEAT
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200112596 132769

NAGAR 
KHUSHEE 
INDERJIT 
SINGH

INDERJIT SINGH 
NAGAR GEETA NAGAR GNNO 14-08-2000 919998882464 Indian OPEN SEAT

160104597 132770
AARTI 
JAPOTRA SURESH KUMAR NEECHO DEVI STNO 15-09-2000 918707688145 Indian OPEN SEAT

440907270 132771 JONEY KUMAR RAMESH CHAND RAJBALA DEVI SCNO 15-02-1998 917060273924 Indian OPEN SEAT

420300156 132774
DHANDAMUDI 
 GAYATHRI D SRINIVAS D MADHURI BCNO 06-11-2000 919866246641 Indian OPEN SEAT

410903799 132778 PAVITHRA M MUNIAPPAN S SANTHI M BCNO 05-10-2000 919842753753 Indian OPEN SEAT

300103899 132784
PRABAL 
SHRIVASTAVA

PRADEEP 
SHRIVASTAVA

PUSHPLATA 
SHRIVASTAVA EWNO 12-03-2000 919981887824 Indian OPEN SEAT

390506160 132789
MEGHA DILIP 
BHARATI

DILIP SAMBHAJI 
BHARATI RACHANA BCNO 29-04-2000 918503804425 Indian OPEN SEAT

270605985 132792
NEETU 
CHOUDHARY MADAN LAL CHANDRA DEVI BCNO 16-04-1999 917338353603 Indian OPEN SEAT

441002026 132793 RIYA GUPTA
RAMESH PRASAD 
GUPTA

RANJANA KUMARI 
GUPTA BCNO 14-05-1999 918368020222 Indian OPEN SEAT

360400874 132795 SUDIPTA PATRI NIRANJAN PATRI SALILA PATRI EWNO 20-02-2000 919776791999 Indian OPEN SEAT

300310154 132806
SHAILY 
SHRIVASTAV

RAJESH 
SHRIVASTAV NEETA SHRIVASTAV BCNO 07-11-1997 917733988703 Indian OPEN SEAT

390357804 132807

KARAN 
KUMAR 
BAIRWA

KAILASH 
CHANDRA 
BAIRWA RUKMANI DEVI SCNO 15-06-2000 918387051870 Indian OPEN SEAT

310202439 132813
LAHARIYA 
AACHAL SUNIL

LAHARIYA SUNIL 
SARDARSING SHILPA GNNO 12-04-2000 917083127698 Indian OPEN SEAT

280807563 132815 NIKHILA K B BALAKRISHNAN PREMA M G SCNO 19-06-2000 917025844293 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390510117 132829
MOUMITA 
DAS

SUSHANTA 
KUMAR DAS MADHURI DAS SCNO 25-05-1998 919679826750 Indian OPEN SEAT

410400288 132832 JAYASHREE I

K V 
IMAYAVARAMBA
N B BANU BCNO 14-08-2000 919176628573 Indian OPEN SEAT

300201075 132835
KRIPANSHU 
SINGH PARA

KEDAR SINGH 
PARA SAROJ PARA SCNO 01-01-1999 918962382579 Indian OPEN SEAT

410120856 132846 C DIVYASRI

N 
CHANDRASEKARA
N A E BHARATHI BCNO 24-08-2001 919750073609 Indian OPEN SEAT

420504177 132849
BHUKYA 
VINAY NAIK

BHUKYA 
YADAGIRI BHUKYA PRAMEELA STNO 23-04-2000 919949927547 Indian OPEN SEAT

120500200 132853

POLINENI 
TANUJA 
SWETHA

POLINENI 
SRINIVASA RAO POLINENI ANITHA GNNO 04-11-2000 918712423231 Indian OPEN SEAT

200128908 132854 SANKET
MUKESH KUMAR 
SINGH PRIYA GNNO 13-01-2001 919871778355 Indian OPEN SEAT

440402857 132864
SHASHANK 
KAIN

CHANDER JEET 
SINGH VEENITA KAIN SCNO 16-05-2001 918126891723 Indian OPEN SEAT

281209854 132866 SYAMA V A AYYAPPAN SARITHA SCNO 04-09-2000 917012144937 Indian OPEN SEAT

200132533 132869 DHRUV KOHLI
SHYAM SUNDER 
KOHLI JYOTI KIRAN KOHLI GNNO 07-03-2000 919811788989 Indian OPEN SEAT

440301210 132870
VIVEK KUMAR 
SINGH RAM SINGH TARA DEVI BCNO 23-03-1999

009296277400
92 Indian OPEN SEAT

270900345 132880 ANANTH PATIL GANESH PATIL VANI PATIL GNNO 15-06-2001 919110801255 Indian OPEN SEAT

410702292 132891 SHIVANI B S SIVAKUMAR M S BINDHU G S EWNO 27-11-2000 919443693637 Indian OPEN SEAT

270232365 132893
PREETI 
NADAGOUDA BASAVARAJ SUNITA EWNO 22-02-2001 919449481199 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280701191 132896
THOMAS 
EMMANUEL SHIBI EMMANUEL

JOVAN SHIBI 
EMMANUEL GNNO 07-03-2000 919495941358 Indian OPEN SEAT

260308765 132897
DINBANDHU 
KUMAR

CHANDESHWARI 
RAM LILA DEVI SCNO 25-02-1998 918084577208 Indian OPEN SEAT

220802623 132898
SHREYA 
THIAGARAJAN R THIAGARAJAN T SARADHA GNNO 22-06-2002 919429331804 Indian OPEN SEAT

200156343 132901 GAURAV JOSHI
KAMLA KANT 
JOSHI KAVITA GNNO 03-09-2001 919792127826 Indian OPEN SEAT

410108455 132910 PREETHIGA S SURESH N THAMILARASI S BCNO 27-08-2000 919443925367 Indian OPEN SEAT

311508089 132916 AKASH HARAL RAJENDRA UJWALA BCNO 31-08-2000 917391992701 Indian OPEN SEAT

311123936 132920
SHARVARI 
AMBADKAR

SUDHAKAR 
AMBADKAR MADHURI AMBADKAR BCNO 09-03-2000 919130895406 Indian OPEN SEAT

410114584 132923
PADMANAATH
AN J JOTHIBOSS M PITCHAIAMMAL A BCNO 17-09-2001 919442210826 Indian OPEN SEAT

390350348 132926 NITU KUMARI SHISH RAM GEETA DEVI SCNO 17-11-1999 917740848401 Indian OPEN SEAT

460102224 132927
NISHITA 
BAIDYA NILMANI BAIDYA RUNU BAIDYA SCNO 25-03-2001 919800748457 Indian OPEN SEAT

160111640 132932
SHIVAM 
SHARMA RAKESH KUMAR RAMA KUMARI GNNO 23-09-2000 918196931449 Indian OPEN SEAT

270206196 132935
PRASANNJEET 
PAL RAMJEE ASHA PAL BCNO 20-07-2001 919791509406 Indian OPEN SEAT

270200154 132936 R JAYASHREE
RAJENDRAN 
MANI V KOMATHY SCNO 23-05-2000 918095432133 Indian OPEN SEAT

420130925 132941
HANUMANDL
A AKSHITHA

HANUMANDALA 
SHIVAGANESH

HANUMANDLA 
JAMUNA BCNO 19-08-2000 918688380081 Indian OPEN SEAT

450300270 132942
RUDRANSH 
SHARMA

BRIJESH KUMAR 
SHARMA NEERAJ SHARMA GNNO 24-07-2002 919821822151 Indian OPEN SEAT
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260100158 132945
SANGEETA 
KUMARI SANTRAJ PRASAD SUNITA DEVI BCNO 17-09-1998 916205570961 Indian OPEN SEAT

281113526 132953 AJISH G S
GOPAL 
KRISHNAN G SOBHA LAKSHMI C BCNO 06-06-2000 919995109894 Indian OPEN SEAT

270238006 132956 SURESH
BHUTALI 
GHODAKE AMBUBAYI BCNO 01-07-2000 919901264380 Indian OPEN SEAT

270211357 132960
HARSHITHA K 
V

VASANTHAREDDY 
 K N MANJULA DEVI A BCNO 24-09-2001 919986189746 Indian OPEN SEAT

120107389 132964

SOMU 
SAMARA 
SIMHA REDDY

SOMU VENKATA 
RAMANA REDDY

SOMU VASANTHA 
KUMARI EWNO 13-05-2000 918919552024 Indian OPEN SEAT

270230144 132975
HARSHITHA S 
MURTHY

SUGNANA 
MURTHY R K VARALAKSHMI M S BCNO 26-08-2000 919482085173 Indian OPEN SEAT

310207923 132978

GURJAR 
ANJALI 
NANDRAJ NANDRAJ SUWARANA SCNO 22-06-2001 919834704307 Indian OPEN SEAT

440303267 132985
SHIKHAR 
LOHIA PRADEEP LOHIA SHAILL LOHIA GNNO 30-03-1999 919410011710 Indian OPEN SEAT

320103982 132989

HUIDROM 
BINAKUMARI 
DEVI

HUIDROM BIRA 
SINGH

HUIDROM 
MEMTOMBI DEVI BCNO 22-05-1996 917627933031 Indian OPEN SEAT

440300029 132999 PRIYA PANDEY
RAJESH KUMAR 
PANDEY SARIKA PANDEY GNNO 05-07-2000 919068565158 Indian OPEN SEAT

120514936 133001
SHAIK 
AMEERBEE SHAIK BAJI SHAIK AYESHA BEGAM BCNO 06-03-2001 919000899152 Indian OPEN SEAT

300106610 133004 SWEETY KISHORI GUJARE MEENA GUJARE SCNO 02-10-2000 918295498923 Indian OPEN SEAT

460902973 133007 SUHANI SARKI
DEEPAK KUMAR 
SARKI SAKILA SARKI SCNO 10-02-2001 917044793663 Indian OPEN SEAT

280904489 133011
RESHMA 
DEVASIA DEASIA LEENA BCNO 11-09-1999 919747072613 Indian OPEN SEAT
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410114305 133014
THANUSHREE 
D DURAISAMI M CHITRA DEVI A BCNO 24-09-2001 919444398296 Indian OPEN SEAT

270204250 133017
TANMAYA 
REDDY R V V J RAMESH MEENA D N GNNO 18-10-2001 919844432607 Indian OPEN SEAT

390409784 133024
PRAMOD 
KUMAR SIRWA

SHANKAR LAL 
SIRWA SUSHILA SIRWA SCNO 31-01-1999 919116916046 Indian OPEN SEAT

280809253 133040
SHANA 
THASNEEM P K CHERIYAKOYA MP ATHIKKABI P K STNO 05-06-2000 918281542798 Indian OPEN SEAT

281205117 133041 BINITHA T B BIJU T V RAJANI A R BCNO 07-06-2001 919747758415 Indian OPEN SEAT

120502588 133044
CHUKKA 
DEEKSHITHA

CHUKKA MANI 
KUMAR

CHUKKA NANCY 
KARUNA KUMARI SCNO 09-08-2001 919550188889 Indian OPEN SEAT

411204063 133049 SURYA K KANAGARAJU A KAMATCHI K BCNO 20-02-2001 919942119848 Indian OPEN SEAT

280307367 133060 P R ABHINAND P T RAVI K T VANAJA SCNO 25-03-2000 917902789616 Indian OPEN SEAT

280910601 133063
ADWAITH 
BINO

BINO V 
INCHAPPARA SIBI BINO BCNO 14-11-1999 919497669093 Indian OPEN SEAT

200107746 133075
ANUSHKA 
SHARMA RAJESH SHARMA RITU SHARMA GNNO 09-04-2002 919416356955 Indian OPEN SEAT

120403794 133076
THAMMINENI 
DEEPIKA

THAMMINENI 
RAJANNA

THAMMINENI 
SOWBHAGYAMMA EWNO 11-07-2001

270380089227
03 Indian OPEN SEAT

200129751 133077 PRATIMA GHANSHYAM SHIVMATI SCNO 02-06-1998 918745060083 Indian OPEN SEAT

220105166 133089

SANGHVI 
SHREYA 
ASHWINBHAI

SANGHVI 
ASHWINBHAI 
MANILAL

SANGHVI BHAVNABEN 
ASHWINBHAI EWNO 23-06-2000 919979524003 Indian OPEN SEAT

441112515 133094
GYANENDRA 
VERMA CHANDRA BHANU GOMTI DEVI SCNO 15-02-1997 919450642834 Indian OPEN SEAT

281114348 133115 ASIYA N FASILUDEEN M NAJEENA BEEVI A BCNO 24-09-1999 919544020135 Indian OPEN SEAT
270226012 133120 DHAMINI S O SHANMUGAM USHA B SCNO 19-11-2001 919663426921 Indian OPEN SEAT

420502481 133124
THALLAPALLY 
SUSMITHA

THALLAPALLY 
SUNIL KUMAR POLEPAKA ELIZABETH SCNO 31-10-1998 919849450121 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270805013 133129
JYOTSNA 
MANJUNATH H S MANJUNATH SOWMYA SHREE S EWNO 17-12-2001

335298802733
52 Indian OPEN SEAT

280702691 133130
KEVIN JOSE 
MADAPAT JOSE D MADAPAT BINCY JOHN GNNO 07-10-2000 918606943186 Indian OPEN SEAT

160101932 133132
TARUSHIKHA 
CHAUDHARY

SATBIR SINGH 
SANGWAN JAGPATI BAI EWNO 18-01-2001 917404450660 Indian OPEN SEAT

220902006 133139
PARIKH 
AAYUSH VIRAT

VIRAT 
DHIRUBHAI 
PARIKH SEJAL VIRAT PARIKH EWNO 07-09-2001 919427612923 Indian OPEN SEAT

280304619 133150
APARNA 
SAJEEVAN SAJEEVAN K P REMA SAJEEVAN BCNO 13-04-2000 918129392536 Indian OPEN SEAT

281116084 133154 SARAN S SALIMKUMAR S APSARA S BCNO 25-10-2001 919567619722 Indian OPEN SEAT

330102203 133155 SNEHA SINGH
AJAY KUMAR 
SINGH BABY SINGH GNNO 29-04-2001 918132098474 Indian OPEN SEAT

390513080 133156
SAKSHEE 
PUROHIT VISHNU PUROHIT ARUNA PUROHIT GNNO 24-08-2001 919660066066 Indian OPEN SEAT

140103496 133160
CHIRANJIB 
MAHANTA

RANJAN 
MAHANTA JUNEMONI MAHANTA GNNO 29-09-2001 918638282491 Indian OPEN SEAT

220113441 133176

SONI SHALIN 
AMRISHKUMA
R

AMRISHKUMAR 
RASIKLAL SONI

MANISHA 
AMRISHKUMAR SONI GNNO 16-08-2000 919825688700 Indian OPEN SEAT

460902824 133185
POULAMI 
BASAK BIPUL BASAK NAMITA BASAK BCNO 24-06-1999 917063099600 Indian OPEN SEAT

281102031 133186 SRUTHI K P KUMAR A PUSHPALATHA R BCNO 23-10-2000 918675055294 Indian OPEN SEAT

411301724 133192
JERRYJOHNSO
N

JOHNSON 
PONRAJ SUGANTHY BCNO 27-01-2001 918220110493 Indian OPEN SEAT

200115826 133194 SHIVANGI RAJ KUMAR GEETA SCNO 22-06-2000 918826598582 Indian OPEN SEAT

280405240 133196 HIBA FATHIMA
MUHAMMED 
ASHRAF HABEEBA BCNO 04-11-1999 919447663280 Indian OPEN SEAT

300311227 133206
PRIYANSHI 
KHANDELWAL

SURESH 
KHANDELWAL SUNITA KHANDELWAL GNNO 28-04-2001 919669622937 Indian OPEN SEAT
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281104419 133211 HARIDHAR M G MONIKANTAN P KUMARI SINDHU GNNO 15-01-2002 919443460669 Indian OPEN SEAT

120506552 133215
NANDIPADU 
MANIKUMARI N JEEVAIAH N SUBHASHINI SCNO 13-08-2002 916303744690 Indian OPEN SEAT

240203842 133216
PALAK 
SHARMA

SURESH C 
SHARMA BHARATI SHARMA GNNO 16-08-1999 917018588160 Indian OPEN SEAT

270709584 133227
HIMAGANGA 
G Y G S YOGANANDA B P SUMA GNNO 16-08-2001 919844247291 Indian OPEN SEAT

270307934 133229
AADESH 
KALMANE

RAJARAM 
KALMANE NEETA GNNO 06-11-2000 917829488656 Indian OPEN SEAT

390344733 133237
DHEERAJ 
SHARMA

SANWAR MAL 
SHARMA GEETA DEVI GNNO 22-03-1998 919785784779 Indian OPEN SEAT

390512667 133242 RAGINI ARYA SHYAM LAL ARYA MAMTA SCNO 06-09-2001 919005469795 Indian OPEN SEAT
311013931 133252 ANANYA BALKRISHNA JAYASHRI GNNO 25-03-2002 919930618359 Indian OPEN SEAT

200103648 133264 NITIN KUMAR JAGAT BANDHU NISHA DEVI BCNO 18-05-2000 919911660044 Indian OPEN SEAT

200127220 133279 AKASH GUPTA
NARENDRA 
KUMAR GUPTA SITA GUPTA EWNO 29-11-1994 919990718085 Indian OPEN SEAT

390105429 133282
KHUSHVANT 
RAJORIYA

BHANWAR SINGH 
RAJORIYA SHANTI DEVI SCNO 19-10-1999 918823970137 Indian OPEN SEAT

310402345 133284
GAUTAM 
GARE RAJESH GARE CHANDA GARE BCNO 25-12-2001 919823452536 Indian OPEN SEAT

200153367 133287
PUNYA 
MIGLANI

MUKESH KUMAR 
MIGLANI INDU MIGLANI GNNO 01-08-2000 919971573788 Indian OPEN SEAT

280903401 133294 SHAHNA P V
MOHAMMED 
RASHEED ASMA RASHEED BCNO 25-11-1999 919744943784 Indian OPEN SEAT

120601968 133301
SANJANA 
KUKKALA K SRI HARI RAJU E RAJESWARI SCNO 09-01-2002 918179725159 Indian OPEN SEAT
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460804725 133303
PURNA 
CHOWDHURY

ASHATARU 
CHOWDHURY

SUBARNA 
CHOWDHURY GNNO 11-06-2001 919903762373 Indian OPEN SEAT

160107223 133305
SIMRAN 
BADGAL HARISH KUMAR MANJIT KAUR SCNO 11-10-2001 918289086349 Indian OPEN SEAT

200136346 133320
GARIMA 
YADAV

MAHA SINGH 
YADAV DEEPA YADAV BCNO 22-12-1998 919654797607 Indian OPEN SEAT

281112752 133322

SUDEV 
SURESH 
SREEDEVI

CHELLAPPAN 
SUMATHI 
SURESH KUMAR

SURESHKUMAR 
SREEDEVI SCNO 13-11-2000 919526094084 Indian OPEN SEAT

160100261 133329
VIBHUTI 
GUPTA NEERAJ GUPTA REKHA GUPTA GNNO 17-03-2002 919416223890 Indian OPEN SEAT

441000405 133339
AVISHEK 
MAHAPATRA

MANAS KUMAR 
MAHAPATRA

SUDESHNA 
MAHAPATRA GNNO 24-08-2001 919818804063 Indian OPEN SEAT

440106025 133341
KRATIKA 
PATHAK AJAY PATHAK ANUPAMA PATHAK GNNO 25-09-2000 919808868090 Indian OPEN SEAT

270703397 133350 CHANDAN B J JAYE GOWDA B S VEENA A C BCNO 19-05-2001 919353829067 Indian OPEN SEAT

420131166 133355

NITEESH 
KUMAR 
BIKKASANI

SRIMANNARAYAN
A BIKKASANI SUNITHA BIKKASANI GNNO 11-04-2001 919966927229 Indian OPEN SEAT

460201451 133356
ARNAB 
BANERJEE SUDIP BANERJEE RANJANA BANERJEE GNNO 20-12-1999 919647203045 Indian OPEN SEAT

200117796 133360 APOORVA
SATYAVEER 
SINGH MANJU RANI SCNO 22-08-2000 919868172840 Indian OPEN SEAT

230100370 133362
ISHETA 
KAPOOR MAHESH KAPOOR POOJA KAPOOR BCNO 11-05-2000 919899199846 Indian OPEN SEAT

230209155 133363
KUSHAGRA 
BAFNA AMIT BAFNA PALLAVI BAFNA GNNO 29-04-2001 919810082621 Indian OPEN SEAT

270209621 133373
SACHIN 
ANTARGOND PRAKASH INDUMATI BCNO 19-01-2000 919741977305 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280803667 133375
RHEA RONY 
MATHEW RONY MATHEW

MANJU 
MURALEEDHARAN 
PILLAI GNNO 15-10-2000 918089080080 NRI OPEN SEAT

280602057 133380
ASHLY DEEP S 
P PRADEEP SREEKALA BCNO 24-05-1998 919497777530 Indian OPEN SEAT

120511269 133383
BHEEMATHATI 
 YASHWANTH

BHEEMATHATI 
SUBBA RAO

BHEEMATHATI 
PRABHAVATHI SCNO 30-08-1998 919949068209 Indian OPEN SEAT

410900510 133386 KEERTHANA K KANNAN K ANANTHI K BCNO 22-08-2000 918903126686 Indian OPEN SEAT

420114461 133388

SHAIK 
NISHATH 
KAUSAR SHAIK SHAKEER

SHAIK RESHMA 
SULTANA BCNO 07-01-2000 918008778559 Indian OPEN SEAT

420133746 133394
CHINNAPELLY 
PRANITHA

CHINNAPELLY 
RAJENDER CHINNAPELLY RANI SCNO 19-02-2000 918106822321 Indian OPEN SEAT

311006641 133395

SRUSHTI 
RAJESH 
MANEK

RAJESH 
CHANDRAKANT 
MANEK SONAL RAJESH MANEK GNNO 30-04-2000 919167284558 Indian OPEN SEAT

390407147 133398
PEER 
CHANDRA HEMA RAM SHANTI DEVI SCNO 05-07-1997 919784450639 Indian OPEN SEAT

411001019 133399 NIVETHIKA G GUNASEKARAN R SEMMOZHI SELVI G BCNO 08-08-2000 919655906936 Indian OPEN SEAT
410117199 133401 THRISHYAA A G ARA SELVAN KALPANA SCNO 07-05-2001 917358647555 Indian OPEN SEAT

270222328 133405
AKASH A 
KATTIMANI AMARESH SUNANDA STNO 27-05-2000 919880332158 Indian OPEN SEAT

120504189 133406

CHELLURI 
SRINIDHI 
SURESH 
KUMAR

CHELLURI DORA 
BABU CHELLURI ANJALI DEVI BCNO 06-06-2000 918332898206 Indian OPEN SEAT

280704121 133415
MONU 
MATHEW MATHEW T JOJI K THARAYIL BCNO 29-06-2000 918606730970 Indian OPEN SEAT
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260100645 133416
SABYSACHI 
DESHMUKH

BISWARUP 
DESHMUKH KABITA DESHMUKH GNNO 30-01-2000 919835597777 Indian OPEN SEAT

120202679 133417

MUSALLA 
GRACE 
RAJAKUMARI

M LAKSHMI 
NARAYANA I LAKSHMIDEVI SCNO 07-02-2001 919849751477 Indian OPEN SEAT

260307515 133422 KRITI RAJ
KRISHNA DEO 
RAM HIRA MUNI DEVI SCNO 24-12-2000 919334046588 Indian OPEN SEAT

120203245 133423
PATTIKONDA 
KISHORE NAIK

P MALLIKARJUNA 
NAIK P MANJULA BAI STNO 08-06-2001 917702332269 Indian OPEN SEAT

420113361 133428 RIFAT AZMI
SHAIK NIYAZ 
AHMED RAMEEZ AYESHA GNNO 14-08-2001 918610459015 Indian OPEN SEAT

420113788 133429

METTU 
PRASANNA 
KUMARI METTU DEVADAS

GADASANDA 
SHANKARAMMA BCNO 19-12-2001 919989552371 Indian OPEN SEAT

120401190 133431
SWETHARASI 
NAVYASRI

SWETHARASI 
CHANDRA 
SEKHAR SWETHARASI KAVITHA BCNO 29-10-2000 918074166680 Indian OPEN SEAT

311213452 133433
ITKIKAR 
PANKAJ ARUN ARUN GAYADEVI SCNO 15-10-1998 918408855229 Indian OPEN SEAT

420121753 133445
TUDUM 
ROSHINI TUDUM BABU TUDUM MANJULA SCNO 01-11-2001 919912455703 Indian OPEN SEAT

360411711 133450

MANAB 
RANJAN 
MALLICK TRIPATI MALLICK SURYAKANTI MALLICK STNO 24-06-2000 916371584198 Indian OPEN SEAT

270240460 133451 VARSHA M MUNIRAJU G V NEELAMMA Y J BCNO 20-09-2001 919482851544 Indian OPEN SEAT

390507417 133453
MEENA JYOTI 
KAMLESH KAMLESH MEENA SUKHBAI STNO 11-01-1998 918268147340 Indian OPEN SEAT

120513933 133456
TEEPARTI 
JYOTHSNAVI

TEEPARTI 
SRINIVASA RAO TEEPARTI DURGA RANI BCNO 20-03-2001 919885054033 Indian OPEN SEAT
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200155879 133458 NEERAJ BALBIR SINGH RAJBALA BCNO 21-02-1994 917982295419 Indian OPEN SEAT

411401782 133474 AISHWARYA T C THEERTHAGIRI A BHARATHI BCNO 13-04-1999 919380860487 Indian OPEN SEAT

420117634 133476
PANDRE SAHIL 
KUMAR

PANDRE 
PRABHAKAR PANDRE JYOTHI STNO 09-09-1999 919441629366 Indian OPEN SEAT

120511903 133478
NEELI SAI 
LIKHITHA SREE NEELI NAGA RAJU PARASA ANURADHA EWNO 03-11-2000 919100756225 Indian OPEN SEAT

420128003 133486
MEGHA 
DANDGE

D BHARATH 
KUMAR D MANJULA BCNO 05-04-2001 919908840708 Indian OPEN SEAT

440202122 133487
AKSHITA 
SONKAR

SHYAM BEHARI 
SONKAR KALA SONKAR SCNO 03-03-1999 916392823429 Indian OPEN SEAT

280703442 133490

JITHU 
ABRAHAM 
ALEX ALEXANDER C A MERIN M THOMAS GNNO 07-11-2000 919447885027 Indian OPEN SEAT

311808233 133496
RITIKA SALIL 
DIGHE

SALIL 
SATYARANJAN 
DIGHE

MADHURA SALIL 
DIGHE GNNO 05-03-2001 919833841652 Indian OPEN SEAT

270243451 133504 TANVI J JEETENDRA B GANGAMMA M GNNO 28-01-2000 919741945458 Indian OPEN SEAT
410401640 133509 SANDHYA B V BALAN B GOWRI GNNO 24-06-2001 919380962335 Indian OPEN SEAT

420130072 133511
KAMISHETTY 
LAXMAN

KAMISHETTY 
RAMESH KAMISHETTY SUNITHA GNNO 22-09-2001 919502310827 Indian OPEN SEAT

120600773 133514 NALLA NITHIN NALLA SRINU NALLA RAMALAKSHMI BCNO 15-06-2000 919666125607 Indian OPEN SEAT

120105096 133519
IDAMAKANTI 
GRACE ANGEL

IDAMAKANTI 
RAMANA REDDY

IDAMAKANTI 
JAYASEELA EWNO 12-03-2002 919494087394 Indian OPEN SEAT

300500971 133520
ANKITA 
SHAKTAWAT

KRISHNAPAL 
SINGH SUSHEELA SINGH EWNO 21-01-2000 919131651908 Indian OPEN SEAT

200151515 133522 ANJALI GARG
DINESH KUMAR 
GARG KARUNA GARG GNNO 30-10-2001 919812002510 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120609810 133528
RAFIYA 
SULTANA

MOHAMMED 
RAHAMTULLAH HAFIZA BEGUM BCNO 15-09-1999 916303567792 Indian OPEN SEAT

170202412 133530 AJAY ANCHAL
ANJOR DAS 
ANCHAL SHAKUNTALA ANCHAL SCNO 18-07-2000 919754611733 Indian OPEN SEAT

411405237 133531 SHIVANI S SRINIVASALU M GAYATHRI S EWNO 05-04-2002 917598248358 Indian OPEN SEAT

311217754 133533

HULKANE 
GANGADHAR 
PRAKASH

HULKANE 
PRAKASH HULKANE VAIJAYANTA BCNO 27-03-2001 918669249969 Indian OPEN SEAT

311806092 133546

ARBUDA 
AMUL 
MOREKAR

AMUL ATMARAM 
MOREKAR

ANISHA AMUL 
MOREKAR GNNO 23-10-2001 919869995271 Indian OPEN SEAT

310408676 133547

PAWAR 
KULBHUSHAN 
ANIL ANIL PAWAR SADHNA BCNO 18-07-2000 919765434580 Indian OPEN SEAT

310401437 133548

PRAJAKTA 
SHESHRAO 
RAUT SHESHRAO PRADNYA SCNO 17-08-1999 919607140178 Indian OPEN SEAT

220302386 133550

PATHAK 
CHARMI 
HITESHKUMAR HITESHKUMAR SIMABEN GNNO 03-07-2002 917383176762 Indian OPEN SEAT

390509248 133556
ANUSHREE 
DAS

ASHOK KUMAR 
DAS SUSHAMA DAS SCNO 02-09-1998 919509877242 Indian OPEN SEAT

410909070 133562 ILAKKYA P PALANISAMY V MARAGATHAM P BCNO 30-10-2000 919994757257 Indian OPEN SEAT

440703819 133564
HIMANSHU 
GAUTAM VIPIN KUMAR PUSHPA DEVI SCNO 13-01-1998 919599562101 Indian OPEN SEAT

310906185 133567

YADAV 
ANANDKUMA
R ASHOK ASHOK SUMITRADEVI BCNO 04-01-1999 919766661509 Indian OPEN SEAT

120100108 133573

MAMIDALA 
DHANA 
LAKSHMI

RAMU 
MAMIDALA

VENKATA RAMANA 
BALUSUPATI BCNO 14-01-2000 919032908117 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280606964 133581

SHAWN 
AQUINAS 
PRASAD T PRASAD AUGUSTINA MORRIAS BCNO 28-06-2000 919074006949 Indian OPEN SEAT

410203752 133584 SRINATH K
KRISHNAKUMAR 
N SRIPRIYA K BCNO 05-04-2001 919443550938 Indian OPEN SEAT

150209639 133589
SHUBHAM 
KUMAR

DILIP PRASAD 
GUPTA JULI KUMARI BCNO 17-02-1999 916201944785 Indian OPEN SEAT

390362015 133590 RAKHI SONI RAJKUMAR SONI SANGEETA DEVI BCNO 18-08-1997 919887402331 Indian OPEN SEAT

420115934 133591
THAMASI 
BOPPANA

KUTUMBA RAO 
BOPPANA

PADMAVATHI 
BOPPANA GNNO 26-11-2001 918897155599 Indian OPEN SEAT

440107967 133593
SARVESHRAJ 
CHOUDHARY

KARTAR SINGH 
CHOUDHARY URMILA CHOUDHARY SCNO 07-02-2000 918505035445 Indian OPEN SEAT

300400999 133597
KRATI 
SHARMA D P SHARMA SUSHMA SHARMA GNNO 13-10-1997 917566525349 Indian OPEN SEAT

270510560 133598 SHRAVANI
GOPALRAO 
KULKARNI ROHINI GNNO 18-12-2001 919449645055 Indian OPEN SEAT

420101589 133599
KARRA SAI 
GANESH KARRA KISHAN KARRA PRAMILA STNO 04-06-1999 916304321596 Indian OPEN SEAT

210102888 133605

KATYA CELINA 
MONTEIRO 
EGIPSY

EGIPSY IVAN 
ANTONIO 
FILOMENO

MONTEIRO LIESL 
MARIA AURORA GNNO 10-03-2001 919822983766 Indian OPEN SEAT

280806194 133606
UNNIMAYA 
BABU BABU V K BINDU N R BCNO 24-11-1999 919526118265 Indian OPEN SEAT

420133226 133607
THOKALA 
DIVYA

THOKALA 
SRINIVASULU THOKALA LAKSHMI BCNO 10-03-2001 919550143606 Indian OPEN SEAT

420100122 133615

MOHAMMED 
ABRAR UL 
HAQ

MOHD TURAB UL 
HAQ MAHMOODA BEGUM BCNO 16-05-1999 916303959076 Indian OPEN SEAT

440101324 133616
NAMRATA 
SINGH

ROOP BASANT 
SINGH MANJU SINGH SCNO 30-04-1998 919410253864 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390336144 133618

SAURABH 
KUMAR 
MAHAMNA

KISHAN 
MAHAMNA MEERA DEVI SCNO 30-11-2001 919785057676 Indian OPEN SEAT

410118815 133619 ZAINAB NAYAZ NAYAZ AHMED ABIDA NAYAZ BCNO 06-06-2001 918925411820 NRI OPEN SEAT

120509068 133622
KAKINADA SAI 
TEJA

KAKINADA 
SRINIVASA RAO

KAKINADA VENKATA 
LAKSHMI BCNO 15-04-2000 918374512996 Indian OPEN SEAT

270221923 133624

SAYED 
THABSHEER 
MUKARRAM

SAYED KHURSHID 
ALI FAZILA BCNO 14-04-2000 919620464562 Indian OPEN SEAT

120612063 133627

AKELLA 
LAKSHMI SRI 
HARSHITA

AKELLA VISWA 
MOHAN AKELLA UMA KALYANI GNNO 15-06-2001 919701804111 Indian OPEN SEAT

150235851 133628 DANIA REHAN REHAN WASI GHAZALA SHAHEEN GNNO 03-05-2000 918986906569 NRI OPEN SEAT
270243923 133629 NIKITHA R RAJANNA N DEEPA G BCNO 16-02-2001 919731892903 Indian OPEN SEAT

120506461 133636

KOTHI 
JYOTSHNA 
SREE

KOTHI KESAVA 
RAO KOTHI SAVITRI SCNO 29-06-2000 919885894533 Indian OPEN SEAT

270231915 133646
CHANDANA 
SHIVASWAMY SHIVASWAMY K R RAJANI SHIVASWAMY GNNO 03-05-2001 919632200211 Indian OPEN SEAT

120500039 133652

GUNTUR 
VENKATRAMA
N

GUNTUR 
RAJASEKHAR

GUNTUR SIVA 
PARVATHI BCNO 12-12-2000 919704754030 Indian OPEN SEAT

200148169 133655 PARDEEP ROSHAN DASS KRESHANI DEVI SCNO 05-11-1997 917082969918 Indian OPEN SEAT

120510806 133659 K H MOUNIKA

K 
HANUMANTHARA
YUDU K KRISHNAVENI BCNO 22-08-2000 919014534652 Indian OPEN SEAT

311111968 133660
MESHRAM 
RIYA NARESH

NARESH 
HIRAMAN 
MESHRAM SANGHMITRA SCNO 08-07-1999 917769922218 Indian OPEN SEAT
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220100252 133680
MILAN M 
PARMAR

MANISHKUMAR 
V PARMAR ILABEN M PARMAR SCNO 19-11-2000 919409578949 Indian OPEN SEAT

390356914 133686

KOSHLANDER 
KUMAR 
BAIRWA

BANWARI LAL 
BAIRWA SHUSHILA DEVI SCNO 05-10-1996 919828039534 Indian OPEN SEAT

280809943 133688 SHABANA V S SIYAD V H RAJEENATH V A BCNO 13-10-1999 917034867704 Indian OPEN SEAT
230200270 133690 NISHA RAM KANWAR ANITA SCNO 20-01-1999 918168624782 Indian OPEN SEAT

460601378 133694
ANURADHA 
KUMARI FEKAN DAS PRAMILA DEVI SCNO 31-03-2000 919708765555 Indian OPEN SEAT

310201460 133695
ADITI SUNIL 
WANKHEDE

SUNIL LOTU 
WANKHEDE

SHILA SUNIL 
WANKHEDE SCNO 27-07-2000 917028287265 Indian OPEN SEAT

160108255 133703
GARIMA 
GUPTA SANJIV GUPTA VIBHA GNNO 22-11-2001 919896676329 Indian OPEN SEAT

281208459 133704
NASREEN 
ABOOBACKER K P ABOOBACKER SEFIRA M M BCNO 13-05-2000 919048099959 Indian OPEN SEAT

420502311 133716
MASADI 
SOUMIKA PRAKASH RAO VOORA RENUKA GNNO 11-08-2002 919866618068 Indian OPEN SEAT

360600356 133717

GIRISH 
CHANDRA 
SAHU ARABINDA SAHU SAVITRI SAHU BCNO 26-08-1999 919090231738 Indian OPEN SEAT

120303651 133722

ELLURU SHAIK 
MOHAMMAD 
SIDDIQ

ELLURU SHAIK 
MOHAMMAD 
ILIAS

ELLURU SHAIK 
SHAMIM BANU BCNO 07-10-2000 919440246784 Indian OPEN SEAT

420101729 133723
PETTEM 
AKSHITHA PETTEM SATYAM PETTEM PADMA BCNO 25-07-2000 919573864339 Indian OPEN SEAT

440300481 133727
ZIA UR 
REHMAN FARZU REHMAN SITAB JAHAN GNNO 22-05-1999 919837876580 Indian OPEN SEAT
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170302912 133731 RIYA GHOSH
HIREN CHANDRA 
GHOSH SIMA GHOSH GNNO 16-04-1999 919179906235 Indian OPEN SEAT

160109944 133741
APARNA 
SINGH MANVEER SINGH ANJANA SINGH SCNO 20-08-2000 917508077292 Indian OPEN SEAT

441102377 133755
MUSKAN 
AGARWAL

GOVIND 
AGARWAL RADHA AGARWAL GNNO 17-03-2000 918795822440 Indian OPEN SEAT

120517301 133757
KALLETI 
VENKATESH

KALLETI 
RAMANUJULU KALLETI MALLIKA SCNO 02-05-1997 918897189802 Indian OPEN SEAT

120103470 133759
MARRI 
TEJASWINI

MARRI 
SRINIVASARAO MARRI PADMAVATHI BCNO 04-03-2001 919505952793 Indian OPEN SEAT

280301965 133762 POOJA P R PURUSHAN A O K RAJAMMA SCNO 12-11-1999 919061631474 Indian OPEN SEAT

420111551 133763 UMA BANOTH CHINNA BANOTH MANGATHI BANOTH STNO 23-07-2000 918688579736 Indian OPEN SEAT

300501734 133766
ANKUSH 
SHRIVASTAVA

VIJAY KUMAR 
SHRIVASTAVA

SANDHYA 
SHRIVASTAVA EWNO 21-01-2001 917746099540 Indian OPEN SEAT

411404740 133769 AMIRTHA S SARAVANAN B SHEEBA D SCNO 21-05-2002 919788822625 Indian OPEN SEAT

410105750 133770 ARVINI P S PAULRAJ
J MARIA RATNA 
REGINA GNNO 19-01-2002 919443294563 Indian OPEN SEAT

420122943 133771
BATCHU 
VEDAVATHI

BATCHU 
EDUKONDALU BATCHU SREEVIDYA EWNO 22-02-2001 919885838023 Indian OPEN SEAT

270206052 133772
AMRUTHAVAN
I H G GURAPPA H USHA RANI G SCNO 05-06-2000 919449380706 Indian OPEN SEAT

420105708 133776

GANGIRALA 
JAYANTH 
KRISHNA

G SRINIVASA 
MURTHY K KIRANMAYEE BCNO 08-07-2001 919866308661 Indian OPEN SEAT

120515679 133777

PATAN 
AFNAAN 
SYEED P FEROZ KHAN PHATAN ZEBA ARSHIA GNNO 06-10-2000 919966025863 Indian OPEN SEAT

410910669 133782
VINUMITHRA 
R RAMESH G SUMATHI R BCNO 07-07-2002 919360830651 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311101877 133799 MUSKAN ANIL LAXMI GNNO 06-07-2000 918668707038 Indian OPEN SEAT
270201489 133802 KAVYASHREE ASHOKA BALI CHANDRAKALA BCNO 11-12-2000 919845965423 Indian OPEN SEAT

420132455 133804
SAI SATHVIK 
NARU

YOGESWARA 
RAO N RAMA DEVI N BCNO 15-07-2002 919573598759 Indian OPEN SEAT

390354031 133805
ANJALI 
CHANDEL

RAMKARAN 
CHANDEL NEER CHANDEL SCNO 13-07-2000 919462840181 Indian OPEN SEAT

270241573 133808 YUKTHA B R
RAJASHEKHARAPP
A B S RENUKAMMA C BCNO 20-05-2000 919731687561 Indian OPEN SEAT

280609348 133835
BHAGYA 
PRINCY P DHARMAPALAN K PRASANNAKUMARI L BCNO 07-04-2000 919846373777 Indian OPEN SEAT

311112907 133839
MRUNAL 
NAKWE PRAKASH NAKWE SARIKA NAKWE SCNO 10-02-2001 919673353311 Indian OPEN SEAT

120516811 133840

CHIMATA 
PAVAN TEJA 
SRI

CHIMATA SASI 
KUMAR CHIMATA KALPANA BCNO 01-01-2000 919866847664 Indian OPEN SEAT

420400336 133841
JAJULA 
ARUNDHATHI JAJULA BHASKAR JAJULA SUGUNAMMA BCNO 15-10-2000 919948034548 Indian OPEN SEAT

440703228 133842
KRATAGYA 
KUMAR

RAM NARESH 
SINGH RANI DEVI BCNO 14-03-2000 917524808500 Indian OPEN SEAT

390512328 133843
VIDUSHI 
SINGH RAVINDRA SINGH BABITA SINGH SCNO 23-12-2002 917982715556 Indian OPEN SEAT

390346619 133845 RAVI MOURYA
RAMESHWAR LAL 
MOURYA SANTRA DEVI SCNO 25-07-2001 918058918559 Indian OPEN SEAT

120513551 133846
LIKHITHA 
ANGEL PENKI GOWRI RAJU RAJESWARI SCNO 15-07-2000 917095691152 Indian OPEN SEAT

120104300 133853
SANIVARAPU 
JYOTHI

SANIVARAPU 
KRISHNA REDDY

SANIVARAPU 
KONDAMMA GNNO 10-05-2001 916305789805 Indian OPEN SEAT

120510042 133855
PRATHIMA 
SOWMYA

PRATHIMA 
OBULESU

PRATHIMA 
BHAGYAMMA SCNO 12-08-2000 919885325180 Indian OPEN SEAT

230209900 133860
SUNNY 
KUMAR NIHAL SINGH RAJRANI SCNO 15-11-1999 918398012402 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120302702 133861

MADURU 
ROHITH 
VENKATA SAI

MADURU 
VENKATADRI

MADURU 
BHULAKSHMI BCNO 28-10-1999 917337459720 Indian OPEN SEAT

420136587 133866
PENTHALA 
DHARANI

PENTHALA 
SURAIAH PENTHALA SUVARNA BCNO 05-05-1999 916303363962 Indian OPEN SEAT

120300547 133869

BACHU 
HARDIK 
MOURYA B DESAIAH B VARAKUMARI SCNO 25-12-1999 919440631259 Indian OPEN SEAT

270800577 133875
YASHASWINI 
M J

JAYARANGEGOW
DA M S PUSHPALATHA BCNO 27-09-1998 919945488627 Indian OPEN SEAT

200148096 133876
PRINCE 
MALKOTIA DHIAN CHAND MAMTA BCNO 05-11-1999 918010233323 Indian OPEN SEAT

120605606 133877

SREE RAMA 
VENKATA 
NEERAJ 
KUMAR

SREE RAMA SREE 
RAMA MURTHY

SREE RAMA SWARUPA 
RANI STNO 21-09-2001 916301053196 Indian OPEN SEAT

410608432 133879 ABISHEK K V VENKATRAMAN N USHA V GNNO 26-09-1998 919942998834 Indian OPEN SEAT

120506265 133884 ATISH A G PRABHAKAR A G MANGALA GOWRI A G BCNO 30-06-2001 917619256912 Indian OPEN SEAT

120504202 133887
BAHRUTHI 
VANKARA

PURUSHOTHAM 
REDDY VANKARA

LAKSHMI DEVI 
VANKARA EWNO 17-06-2000 919392468122 Indian OPEN SEAT

390365119 133890

PANKAJ 
KUMAR 
MEENA BABU LAL MEENA VIMLA DEVI STNO 13-10-2000 919511319186 Indian OPEN SEAT

120511287 133891
KONAKALA 
RESHMA

KONAKALA 
SAMBASIVA RAO

KONAKALA BABY 
SAROJINI BCNO 24-09-1998 919298005574 Indian OPEN SEAT

280604435 133896 SAJNA A ABDUL RAHIM A MEHERBAN RAHIM BCNO 09-06-2000 918139045058 Indian OPEN SEAT
410606779 133907 SATHYA KANNAN SARALADEVI GNNO 29-11-2000 919443204827 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280706963 133913
SRUTHYMOL 
SUNIL SUNIL P K

KUNJUMOL 
ULAHANNAN BCNO 04-11-2000 919847925741 Indian OPEN SEAT

120302330 133914
PUTLURI 
NAVYA SREE

PUTLURI 
SRINIVASULU DEVIREDDY JAYAMMA GNNO 20-01-2001 918985468121 Indian OPEN SEAT

300101658 133918
HARDIK 
DOHARE

JITENDRA 
DOHARE SEEMA DOHARE SCNO 01-01-2002 919993277647 Indian OPEN SEAT

120511610 133923 JETTY RAHUL JETTY CHENNAIAH JETTY SUMATHI SCNO 15-08-2000 919381216775 Indian OPEN SEAT

420138400 133933
EPPA 
SOWMYA E THIRUPATHI E URMILA BCNO 06-10-2000 919951568604 Indian OPEN SEAT

270221899 133936
MONISH 
GOWDA T P

PRABHAKAR 
GOWDA T M PRAMILA T R BCNO 19-08-2001 919945436401 Indian OPEN SEAT

170100768 133937 RAHUL JAIN SUNIL JAIN SARITA JAIN GNNO 08-01-2000 919424134692 Indian OPEN SEAT

390505736 133938 ANITA SINGH
PRAMOD KUMAR 
SINGH INDIRA SINGH EWNO 10-10-1999 918442979958 Indian OPEN SEAT

410114029 133940
B JOSEPH 
NATHANIEL

B BEN NOBLE 
SINGH K JEBA WILSNI BCNO 02-09-2001 919488734150 Indian OPEN SEAT

300500970 133944
MANSI 
PATIDAR ANIL PATIDAR BHAVANA PATIDAR BCNO 01-06-1999 918719003488 Indian OPEN SEAT

410106963 133945 L SRI KAILASH
J LAKSHMI 
NARAYANAN L THAMAYANTHI BCNO 29-06-2001 919486433669 Indian OPEN SEAT

120602648 133946
PEELA 
JAGRUTHI

PEELA 
GANGADHAR PEELA PADMAJA BCNO 29-12-2001 919963164634 Indian OPEN SEAT

281107173 133954
MITHRAVINDA 
 B N N NIMAL RAJ V BINDU BCNO 21-10-2000 919496204692 Indian OPEN SEAT

170302480 133958
PRACHI 
AGRAWAL

ANIL KUMAR 
AGRAWAL

VISHNU PRIYA 
AGRAWAL GNNO 29-12-2000 917981307135 Indian OPEN SEAT

300304595 133962
VISHNUPRIYA 
MODI

PRADIP KUMAR 
MODI ANITA MODI GNNO 16-06-2001 919674445673 NRI OPEN SEAT

440817351 133973

AMAN 
KUMAR 
VERMA

ARVIND KUMAR 
VERMA SARLA VERMA SCNO 09-07-1994 918546021556 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390402008 133978
NAMAN 
RAHAR

MUKESH KUMAR 
RAHAR ANITA RAHAR BCNO 25-12-2001 919636250122 Indian OPEN SEAT

280104111 133994 SANDRA SUNIL P SUNIL KUMAR SREEKALA P EWNO 16-10-1999 919633036558 Indian OPEN SEAT

270219591 134023 HEMANTH D

DINESH 
BAGAVATHI 
PERUMAL

VENKATA SOBA 
KUMARAVEL GNNO 09-03-2002 919449043316 Indian OPEN SEAT

440201543 134024 SIDDHARTH BIJENDAR KUMAR NEERAJ SINGH SCNO 27-07-2001 919675881288 Indian OPEN SEAT

300300517 134029 BHAVINI SONI RAKESH SONI MANISHA SONI BCNO 18-02-2001 917748030121 Indian OPEN SEAT

170300571 134032 LAXMI PATIL
CHANDRA 
KUMAR PATIL MAHESHWARI PATIL SCNO 12-02-2000 919340598845 Indian OPEN SEAT

310205915 134035

VIRENDRA 
JEETENDRA 
GAWALI

JEETENDRA 
SAMBHAJI 
GAWALI

CHANDRAKANTA 
JEETENDRA GAWALI BCNO 15-10-2000 917448007037 Indian OPEN SEAT

280611231 134036
BLESSING T 
JOHN

JOHN T 
ABRAHAM SWAPNA K CHERIAN GNNO 06-05-2000 919846845332 Indian OPEN SEAT

410123405 134039 KIRTHIKA S S SUYARAJ T SEETHA S BCNO 24-08-2000 919940631158 Indian OPEN SEAT

420135827 134041 ANVIKSHA RAJ SHAILESH RAJ VANDANA SINGH EWNO 24-06-2000 919160735467 Indian OPEN SEAT

390320175 134045
MRIDUL 
PAREEK

ASHOK KUMAR 
PAREEK KSHAMA PAREEK EWNO 23-01-2001 918875989310 Indian OPEN SEAT

230102525 134046
PREETI 
PANDEY KAMAL PANDEY DROPATI PANDEY GNNO 25-11-1999 919284401405 Indian OPEN SEAT

311518793 134052
LOLE ANITA 
ANANDA

ANANDA KISAN 
LOLE RAJASHRI BCNO 14-04-2000 07030749900 Indian OPEN SEAT

441108608 134054
VAISHNAVI 
SINGH

SURYA PRATAP 
SINGH SEEMA SINGH GNNO 11-05-2000 919161452266 Indian OPEN SEAT

220102548 134056
VAIBHAV 
HIMTHANI

NARESH 
HIMTHANI ANITA HIMTHANI GNNO 08-04-2000 919898570535 Indian OPEN SEAT

280201040 134059 SILPA SIVAN SIVAN A K SHIJI SIVAN BCNO 18-01-2000 918157073670 Indian OPEN SEAT
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380201837 134065
ANANDITA 
GAWRI ANAND GAWRI KAVITA GAWRI GNNO 31-03-2002 918054923002 Indian OPEN SEAT

280703505 134071
ASHA 
LAKSHMI BIJU

BIJU KUNJAN 
SADASIVAN PRIYAMOL BIJU BCNO 22-07-2000 919072546959 Indian OPEN SEAT

160111742 134072 YOGESH RAJ KUMAR GEETA SCNO 07-09-1998 919992179783 Indian OPEN SEAT

390309516 134089
PANKAJ 
MEENA

NAND KISHOR 
MEENA SAJAN BAI STNO 05-04-2001 917734856547 Indian OPEN SEAT

310805796 134096
MANSI R 
MORE

RAJKUMAR S 
MORE MAYA R MORE SCNO 09-03-1999 919406117629 Indian OPEN SEAT

390355212 134097
MANISH 
KUMAR MINA

GOKUL CHAND 
MINA GEETA DEVI STNO 10-10-2000 917877022140 Indian OPEN SEAT

460700439 134112
SNIGDHATA 
CHANDRA

ANJAN KUMAR 
CHANDRA KABITA CHANDRA GNNO 15-08-1998 918927000056 Indian OPEN SEAT

410101897 134113 NARMADHA S
SOUNDARARAJAN 
 K S AMUTHA BCNO 21-03-2001 916379179355 Indian OPEN SEAT

200152606 134119 DIKSHA SINHA ANUJ KUMAR ARCHANA SINHA BCNO 07-10-1999 918619780276 Indian OPEN SEAT
380101926 134121 HIRA SINGH SARABJIT SINGH JASBIR KAUR SCNO 10-02-2000 919089479185 Indian OPEN SEAT

420500560 134128
REGONDA 
MONISHA

REGONDA 
SOMAIAH REGONDA KOMALA BCNO 12-06-2000 917382854928 Indian OPEN SEAT

160113010 134132
JASHANPREET 
KAUR PARAMJIT SINGH KAMALJIT KAUR SCNO 18-01-2001 919914219781 Indian OPEN SEAT

270229725 134138 MAHESH S SOMASEKAR R MANJULA M BCNO 01-01-2001 919886458029 Indian OPEN SEAT

200139731 134139
SHIVANGI 
KUMARI JHA

SUNIL KUMAR 
JHA SEEMA DEVI EWNO 08-10-1999 917007256901 Indian OPEN SEAT

460806495 134140
PARTHA 
PANDA

TAPAN KUMAR 
PANDA KEKA PANDA GNNO 03-11-1999 919064532421 Indian OPEN SEAT

390330801 134149
MAMTA 
KUMARI TARACHAND SAROJ DEVI SCNO 01-01-2000 919983242754 Indian OPEN SEAT
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440107354 134150
PRAKRATI 
YADAV

RAM NARESH 
YADAV SUMAN YADAV BCNO 20-01-1998 919634358447 Indian OPEN SEAT

360100805 134154
NIBEDITA 
PRADHAN

PRATAP KUMAR 
PRADHAN SOBHAGINI GARNAYAK BCNO 07-03-2001 919777262712 Indian OPEN SEAT

200147071 134155 RITU GAUTAM
PARMESHWAR 
KUMAR MEERA GAUTAM SCNO 10-09-2002 919013433395 Indian OPEN SEAT

170302693 134168
SEJAL 
CHAWHAN ATUL CHAWHAN MONIKA CHAWHAN GNNO 03-12-2000 919827468830 Indian OPEN SEAT

410602711 134169 RAMROHIT R C

R 
CHANDRASEKARA
N S RENUGA BCNO 18-08-2001 919843643164 Indian OPEN SEAT

160115535 134171 PRERNA
RAJIV KUMAR 
AHUJA RISHU BALA GNNO 10-06-2001 919814267919 Indian OPEN SEAT

450102996 134172 DHRUV SINGH SURESH SINGH MEENA STNO 03-10-2000 917599009895 Indian OPEN SEAT

360401167 134186
SHASHIRANJA
N SETHI

SATYARANJAN 
SETHI MINATI SETHI SCNO 05-03-2000 916370252419 Indian OPEN SEAT

390324722 134187 NEHA KUMARI AJAY KUMAR SARITA DEVI BCNO 29-01-1999 919460081236 Indian OPEN SEAT

280305878 134188
GAYATRI 
JANARDHAN

KRISHNAMOORTH
Y JANARDHAN JANARDHAN VINU GNNO 26-03-2001 919744993934 Indian OPEN SEAT

230208171 134190 PRAFFLIT ASHOK KUMAR POONAM RANI BCNO 11-03-2000 918447401725 Indian OPEN SEAT

311118384 134192
MANASVI 
RATHI MAHESH RATHI SHILPA RATHI GNNO 04-01-2002 918698085209 Indian OPEN SEAT

230104224 134195
ARZOO 
BISHNOI

KAILASH 
CHANDER SUMAN RANI EWNO 15-03-2000 919416025946 Indian OPEN SEAT

300402020 134206
DIVYA 
SRIVASTAVA RAJAN RAMAN REETA GNNO 06-02-2001 919424310270 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311520423 134211

AJANALKAR 
ANKUR 
MALLAPPA MALLAPPA PRAMILA BCNO 08-05-2000 917218742445 Indian OPEN SEAT

200146897 134212
SAMAIYA 
KASHYAP SUDHIR KASHYAP MEENAKSHI KASHYAP SCNO 11-05-2001 919811447511 Indian OPEN SEAT

390511410 134213
MUSKAN 
DEWANI RAMESH DEWANI SARLA DEWANI GNNO 07-02-2001 919827497711 Indian OPEN SEAT

200132790 134214 VARSHA RAM KUMAR SEEMA DEVI SCNO 27-12-1999 919205632202 Indian OPEN SEAT

150217827 134230 INDU NATH
VINDESHWARI 
RAM ARTI DEVI SCNO 10-04-2000 916204172799 Indian OPEN SEAT

360407557 134254
JYOTIRMAYA 
MOHANTY

BHAGABANA 
MOHANTY

SRADDHANJALI 
MOHANTY GNNO 25-08-2002 919853863759 Indian OPEN SEAT

281105605 134255 MEGHNA SIV K S SIVAPRASAD P KALPANA GOPAN GNNO 24-01-2002 919446173737 Indian OPEN SEAT

280305686 134264
MIDHUNA B 
MANNULLIL BIJU MATHEW SEENA VARGHESE GNNO 23-06-2001 919061628331 Indian OPEN SEAT

311402882 134267 VIPASHA SONI SANJAY SONI NEETU SONI GNNO 18-07-2001 919619658840 Indian OPEN SEAT

390310694 134272 ASIT SHARMA YAGDUTT MANJU SHARMA GNNO 16-02-2001 917668332010 Indian OPEN SEAT
280608778 134275 NOUFIYA N NOUSHAD SHAJIDA BCNO 12-02-2000 919847270259 Indian OPEN SEAT

410203114 134276
ANUVARSHNI 
V VETRIVELAN M SENTHAMARAI SELVI SCNO 09-10-2000 919443759531 Indian OPEN SEAT

460811131 134292 RIMBI GHORAI
BINAY KRISHNA 
GHORAI MINATI GHORAI SCNO 23-01-2000 919433843142 Indian OPEN SEAT

270802836 134295 PRAJWAL R RAVI C SUJATHA BCNO 12-03-2002 919481169158 Indian OPEN SEAT

390317966 134301

ASHISH 
KUMAR 
NAYAK

ANIL KUMAR 
NAYAK ANJU NAYAK SCNO 30-06-2000 919983486692 Indian OPEN SEAT

220801341 134308
DEEPALI 
LALWANI

LACHMAN 
LALWANI MEENA LALWANI GNNO 19-01-2002 919227410118 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120600156 134310

AKASH SIVA 
PRASAD 
NAIDU PAILA P RAMESH P INDIRA BCNO 11-03-2000 919441901249 Indian OPEN SEAT

200149030 134311
HIMANSHU 
SHARMA

RADHEY KRISHNA 
SHARMA MEENA SHARMA GNNO 27-11-2001 918800208726 Indian OPEN SEAT

390205202 134320 HARISH
GAJENDRA 
DHAWAL

RAMESHWARI 
DHAWAL SCNO 14-09-1999 918824508339 Indian OPEN SEAT

311112276 134338
SPURTI 
DEKATE RAJESH DEKATE ANURADHA DEKATE GNNO 01-02-2001 919423153093 Indian OPEN SEAT

280814830 134343
ANUPAMA 
PRAVEEN

PRAVEEN KUMAR 
P T MINI T A BCNO 14-04-2000 919961848347 Indian OPEN SEAT

270702857 134344 ROHAN R RAVIKUMAR D SHOBHA B GNNO 24-12-2001 919481384543 Indian OPEN SEAT

440812920 134351
SHRUTI 
SRIVASTAVA

VINOD KUMAR 
SRIVASTAVA POONAM SHANKER GNNO 20-07-1999 919450712386 Indian OPEN SEAT

200140558 134356 SIDHARTH K S B SUSEEL KUMAR LATHIKA SUSEEL GNNO 31-10-2000 917042735117 Indian OPEN SEAT

440501492 134359 HARSH DEEP
DILIP KUMAR 
SHUKLA POONAM SHUKLA GNNO 04-08-1998 917627006036 Indian OPEN SEAT

200138218 134362
SARTHAK 
KANDWAL

HARISH 
KANDWAL POOJA KANDWAL GNNO 19-04-2001 919810212353 Indian OPEN SEAT

270205757 134368
VINITA 
KAUSHIK

KANWAR GOPAL 
KAUSHIK SAVITA KAUSHIK EWNO 06-03-2001 917720866615 Indian OPEN SEAT

280310491 134375
ANTON 
RODRIGUES

NELSON 
RODRIGUES VIMALA GEORGE BCNO 23-10-2001 919947399870 Indian OPEN SEAT

390361848 134377

JITENDRA 
KUMAR 
CHOUDHARY

LAKHA RAM 
CHOUDHARY CHHAGNI DEVI BCNO 15-08-1999 919983857629 Indian OPEN SEAT

390600977 134379 GUNJAN ARYA RATAN LAL ARYA PARAS ARYA SCNO 01-07-2000 919783862913 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390301985 134386

DEEPESH 
SINGH 
DUVESH

SHYAM SINGH 
DUVESH MITHLESH DUVESH SCNO 25-06-2000

025294142802
52 Indian OPEN SEAT

200107042 134402

RUKHMINI 
RAJESH 
SHINDE RAJESH SHALINI GNNO 10-05-2001 918076441316 Indian OPEN SEAT

310705087 134404

PATEL AMAN 
GULAM 
AHMED

PATEL GULAM 
AHMED ABDUL 
KARIM BADRUNNISA GNNO 10-09-2000 919766978611 Indian OPEN SEAT

311003852 134413
NADAR JENICE 
DHARMARAJ DHARMARAJ JASMIN EWNO 03-11-2000 919664398589 Indian OPEN SEAT

200150234 134416
KABIL 
MALHOTRA

KAMAL 
MALHOTRA AMBICA MALHOTRA GNNO 30-12-2000

812398183475
96 Indian OPEN SEAT

311706638 134424 SHEKHAR SUBHASH SAVITA GNNO 04-12-2000 918669240141 Indian OPEN SEAT

410607196 134431 SANGEETHA M MUTHUMALAI K MOUNA D BCNO 03-12-2001 919442957514 Indian OPEN SEAT

390315325 134443
UTKARSH 
DIXIT

DINESH KUMAR 
DIXIT DEEPTI DIXIT GNNO 19-09-1993 918955819146 Indian OPEN SEAT

150216682 134457 SHUMAILA
MD 
SHAHABUDDIN SHAHNAZ PARWEEN EWNO 16-06-2001 917050778137 Indian OPEN SEAT

310902409 134469

KAMBLE 
RUSHIKESH 
AMBADAS

KAMBLE 
AMBADAS 
CHOKHOBA

KAMBLE SULEKHA 
AMBADAS SCNO 19-02-1998 919921565742 Indian OPEN SEAT

410203194 134470 CHANDNI G
GOPALAKRISHNA
N P SUCHITHRA G BCNO 16-05-2001 917010807331 Indian OPEN SEAT

240200097 134471 AKSHITA NEGI SURAJ LAL NEGI ANJANA KUMARI STNO 24-09-2000 919816436942 Indian OPEN SEAT

310800437 134473

CHIPRIKAR 
DHAMMAPAL 
SUNIL SUNIL SUREKHA SCNO 24-01-1999 919689368071 Indian OPEN SEAT
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440817293 134481
HEMANT 
KUMAR RAM RATTAN BIJESH RANI GNNO 27-11-1999 919781573297 Indian OPEN SEAT

310809133 134482
GALINDE OM 
KRUSHNARAO KRUSHNARAO UMA SCNO 21-04-2001 919890517196 Indian OPEN SEAT

130102583 134488 TERBI RIME BATEL RIME MIME RIME STNO 01-07-2000 918011240882 Indian OPEN SEAT

420117403 134491
NAPARI 
ANUSHA NAPARI ASHOK NAPARI ARUNA SCNO 14-11-2000 919849027829 Indian OPEN SEAT

420124755 134494
VISLAVATH 
SUDHAKAR

VISLAVATH 
DASHYANAYAK VISLAVATH KEERIBAI STNO 20-06-1997 919494171412 Indian OPEN SEAT

270230568 134496

SHREYAS 
DURGANNAVA
R

SANJAY 
DURGANNAVAR VEENA DURGANNAVAR GNNO 28-07-2000 916366160161 Indian OPEN SEAT

360410979 134497
DIBYARASHMI 
MOHANTA BADAL MOHANTA MALATI MOHANTA BCNO 22-07-1998 919437192752 Indian OPEN SEAT

280307530 134499 ANTONY TJ TA JOHNSON TESSY JOHNSON GNNO 31-10-2000 918547368361 Indian OPEN SEAT

360501456 134501
OMKAR 
MOHANTY

PARESH NATH 
MOHANTY AJANTA MOHANTY GNNO 30-09-1998 918763001788 Indian OPEN SEAT

260102964 134503
JOSHUA 
TOPPO A DEEPAK TOPPO SEEMA TOPPO STNO 02-06-2000 918210594114 Indian OPEN SEAT

420134778 134504
DEGALA 
SRAVYA DEGALA SRINIVAS DEGALA SRAVANTHI BCNO 14-11-2000 919866681526 Indian OPEN SEAT

120304163 134510

VISWANATHA 
SASANKA 
BATTAR CH

BHARGAVA 
RAMA 
CHUNDURU

VARA LAKSHMI 
CHUNDURU SCNO 15-04-2002 919441554892 Indian OPEN SEAT

420301230 134514
THAGARAM 
SOWJANYA

THAGARAM 
BIXAMAIAH

THAGARAM 
KRISHNARANI SCNO 05-12-1999 919848256195 Indian OPEN SEAT

360504259 134517

SUSREE 
SANGITA 
MALIK

SHYAMA 
SUNDAR MALIK MANJULATA MALIK SCNO 22-07-2000 919938966622 Indian OPEN SEAT

420200888 134525 KAREM AKASH KAREM ANJAIAH KAREM SWAPNA SCNO 05-06-2001 919182585149 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390509070 134528
VARSHA 
YADAV RAJENDER YADAV SUNITA YADAV BCNO 10-03-1998 919416348891 Indian OPEN SEAT

411201816 134529
MANOCHITHR
A S P SARAVANAN S USHARANI BCNO 16-10-1998 919566191454 Indian OPEN SEAT

120301969 134538

SHAIK 
HAZEERA 
BEGUM

SHAIK SARDAR 
BASHA

SHAIK SHAKEERA 
BEGUM BCNO 17-05-2001 919010031736 Indian OPEN SEAT

230207901 134539
PRIYANKA 
OJHA

SHAILENDRA 
KUMAR OJHA POONAM OJHA GNNO 14-12-1999 919818795196 Indian OPEN SEAT

120406870 134549

SINGAMALA 
CHARITHA 
NANDINI

SINGAMALA 
VENKATA 
RAMANAIAH SINGAMALA LAVANYA SCNO 11-07-1998 918309092264 Indian OPEN SEAT

221000291 134550

PRIYA 
RAMSWARTH 
MAURYA

RAMSWARTH 
KALICHARAN 
MAURYA

VIDHYA RAMSWARTH 
MAURYA GNNO 19-09-2000 919601306552 Indian OPEN SEAT

390506699 134557 NIHARIKA RAM PAL SAROJ RANI SCNO 08-11-1999 919729745745 Indian OPEN SEAT

310300021 134568
HEMNAND 
CHAWARE

ANAND 
CHAWARE HEMLATA CHAWARE SCNO 09-05-1999 917573060963 Indian OPEN SEAT

150236851 134579
RAHUL 
KUMAR

JAYNANDAN 
PASWAN NAGINA DEVI SCNO 09-10-1997 919588960576 Indian OPEN SEAT

310401916 134585
SHRUTI 
UNAWANE

BABASAHEB 
UNAWANE ASHA UNAWANE SCNO 20-12-1999 919423728088 Indian OPEN SEAT

420201838 134589
GALIPALLI 
PREETHI GALIPALLI VITTAL GALIPALLI VANAJA BCNO 21-11-2000 919701571388 Indian OPEN SEAT

270235652 134590
APURVA 
VERMA SUDIP VERMA ANJALI LATA EWNO 05-09-1997 918750520692 Indian OPEN SEAT

410902635 134592 KARTHICK J JAYAKUMAR E MALLIGA J BCNO 01-10-1999 919976370381 Indian OPEN SEAT

410906717 134595
HARISH 
ARVINTH M MANISEKAR K SUMATHI R BCNO 19-10-2000 919150931469 Indian OPEN SEAT

360406167 134603

STUTEE 
RANJAN 
BEHERA

DUSASANA 
BEHERA SANTOSHI BEHERA SCNO 29-10-2001 918280195138 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280908491 134621

MANU 
THERES LIS 
MARIA GEORGE PA LISSAMMA SEBASTIAN BCNO 07-12-2000 918281342858 Indian OPEN SEAT

140206336 134623
DIBYASHUBHR
O ROY DIPNARAYAN ROY AMUNA ROY GNNO 08-03-2000 918638694609 Indian OPEN SEAT

220801006 134632
DIWAKAR 
AMAN ANILKUMAR SUNITA SCNO 28-12-2001 919724305833 Indian OPEN SEAT

120510214 134634
MADASI 
KRUPAKAR

MADASI 
PRABHAKAR MADASI PRABHAVATHI SCNO 23-05-1999 919849258161 Indian OPEN SEAT

380300014 134636 JATIN BHAGAT ASHWANI KUMAR ANITA DEVI SCNO 08-01-2000 919876131973 Indian OPEN SEAT

280708388 134638
GOKULNATH 
SANTHOSH SANTHOSH M S JAYAMOLE K K BCNO 08-11-1999 919544527739 Indian OPEN SEAT

300200051 134652
PRERNA 
SIKARWAR ANIL SIKARWAR BANDANA SIKARWAR GNNO 20-08-1999 917389746862 Indian OPEN SEAT

460101258 134653
KODEBOYINA 
SAI REVANTH

KODEBOYINA 
CHANDRA 
MOHAN K V LAKSHMI GNNO 07-03-2001 918420224484 Indian OPEN SEAT

420111218 134658
GADDAMEEDI 
PRABHAS

GADDAMEEDI 
RAMULU

GADDAMEEDI 
SUVARNA SCNO 22-09-2001 919666311590 Indian OPEN SEAT

230101594 134667 ANUPMA OMBIR SINGH MUKESH KUMARI SCNO 17-10-1999 919818151644 Indian OPEN SEAT

441002554 134668
SHIVANI 
TIWARI

ARUN KUMAR 
TIWARI MANJULATA TIWARI GNNO 24-09-2000 919899993789 Indian OPEN SEAT

440810450 134669
HIMANSHI 
JUGANI

SANMUKH 
JUGANI DAYAWANTI JUGANI GNNO 13-04-2000 917348476166 Indian OPEN SEAT

230207416 134670 SONIKA SURAT SINGH MANJU DEVI BCNO 10-05-2001 919416707839 Indian OPEN SEAT

281003393 134675 GIBIN G
GURUVAYURAPPA
N M BINDU S SCNO 08-04-2000 918129791802 Indian OPEN SEAT

220102250 134680
MIRA KUNTAL 
PARIKH

KUNTAL 
BHARATBHAI 
PARIKH BINITA KUNTAL PARIKH GNNO 26-06-2001

077698250507
76 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390304824 134684

UMESH 
KUMAR 
MEENA

MADAN SINGH 
MEENA SANTOSH DEVI MEENA STNO 06-01-2001 919828364936 Indian OPEN SEAT

120514312 134690
KOMIRI 
KALYANI

KOMIRI DURGA 
RAO KOMIRI PADMAVATHI BCNO 20-10-1999 919885756115 Indian OPEN SEAT

310602002 134697
MITTAL 
PAGARE

SANJU RAMDAS 
PAGARE SARLA SANJU PAGARE BCNO 14-04-2000 919146806805 Indian OPEN SEAT

311102725 134705

VAIBHAV 
SURENDRA 
KHONDE

SURENDRA 
SAMBHAJI 
KHONDE

CHANDA SURENDRA 
KHONDE SCNO 03-04-1998 918999078464 Indian OPEN SEAT

390517519 134713 MAMTA SURESH KUMAR GYANMATI SCNO 26-06-2000 919450288888 Indian OPEN SEAT

390348610 134717
SIDDHARTH 
DEVAL

NARENDRA 
MEENA RAJSHRI MEENA STNO 04-12-1996 918118804421 Indian OPEN SEAT

420501832 134726
KOTHURI 
SHINY ROSE

KOTHURI 
RATHNAM

KOTHURI 
LAXMIKANTHAM SCNO 03-09-1996 917382943532 Indian OPEN SEAT

311517864 134728

NEHA 
VIJAYKUMAR 
GORE VIJAYKUMAR MADHURI BCNO 17-12-2000 919403967765 Indian OPEN SEAT

200157955 134730
SHAHIL 
SONKER

PARAS NATH 
SONKER MEERA DEVI SCNO 05-10-1994 919005116006 Indian OPEN SEAT

230101262 134732 DHITIKA MAHI SUSHIL KUMAR KANCHAN MAHI SCNO 28-10-2001 919467746005 Indian OPEN SEAT
270217505 134736 SNEHA G GOPALAIAH C LATHA N L BCNO 06-10-1999 919036822332 Indian OPEN SEAT

390104854 134739

MONU 
KUMAR 
MEENA

RAMESHWAR 
PRASAD MEENA GANGA DEVI STNO 25-12-2000 919057963691 Indian OPEN SEAT

200116210 134752
ADITYA 
MOHAN MOHAN KUMAR JAYASREE MOHAN GNNO 07-11-2000 919312607785 Indian OPEN SEAT

390368167 134753

ASHOK 
KUMAR 
MEENA

NARAYAN LAL 
MEENA MANNI DEVI STNO 30-05-2001 919413368762 Indian OPEN SEAT
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310306619 134759

DESHMUKH 
PRAJWAL 
ANANDRAO

ANANDRAO 
GUNWANTRAO 
DESHMUKH KALPANA GNNO 26-03-1999 919370365994 Indian OPEN SEAT

311520683 134769

LOKHANDE 
SIDDHALI 
ASHOK ASHOK SUNITA BCNO 27-10-2000 919850771165 Indian OPEN SEAT

390366915 134772 ABHAY MINA SURESH MINA ANITA MINA STNO 21-05-2001 917732952287 Indian OPEN SEAT
410208654 134786 JANANIHA G GANESAN VEDHANAYAGI BCNO 22-12-2000 919597831153 Indian OPEN SEAT

360600315 134788
SOURAV 
MAHANANDA

ALEKHA 
MAHANANDA PHULA GARDIA SCNO 12-01-2001 919937941678 Indian OPEN SEAT

200128349 134790
SRISHTI 
SHARMA

GULSHAN 
SHARMA SHAKTI SHARMA GNNO 21-08-2001 919899579111 Indian OPEN SEAT

120106511 134794

GUJJARLAPUDI 
 PERSIS 
PREETHI

GUJJARLAPUDI 
KARUNA KUMAR KUCHIPUDI DORCAS SCNO 05-03-2001 917901462317 Indian OPEN SEAT

170100671 134796
CHITRANSH 
ARYA POORAN LAL KORI GAYATRI KORI SCNO 27-08-1998 919174466598 Indian OPEN SEAT

120102444 134799
ROHIT RAJ 
YAMARTHI

PRABHUDAS 
YAMARTHI SUSEELA Y SCNO 26-08-2001 919440697179 Indian OPEN SEAT

411405493 134807 R SWETHA P RAJKUMAR R SHANTHI BCNO 23-06-2002 919677692591 Indian OPEN SEAT

311102501 134814

TUSHAR 
PRAMANAND 
JANBANDHU

PRAMANAND R 
JANBANDHU VARSHA SCNO 11-08-2001 918149379114 Indian OPEN SEAT

120404002 134817

GALLA 
HARITHA 
VAISHNAVI

GALLA 
VENUGOPAL GALLA RAJESWARI GNNO 30-12-1999 919347753823 Indian OPEN SEAT

390606876 134819
RAKESH 
BAMANIYA

SUKHLAL 
BAMANIYA MANJULA DEVI STNO 20-05-2001 919772629487 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120506482 134823

NUNNA 
KRISHNA 
PRIYA

NUNNA KRISHNA 
PRASAD NUNNA KANAKAVALI SCNO 03-12-2001 919505830345 Indian OPEN SEAT

420501159 134829

BHUMIPAGA 
JAHNAVI 
EDWARD

JOHN EDWARD 
ASHIRWADAM JAYA EDWARD SCNO 14-05-2001 919652084338 Indian OPEN SEAT

280816966 134830
AISHA 
MAHAROOF

MAHAROOF 
VALIYAKAM FAIZA MAHAROOF BCNO 21-01-2001 918289845216 Indian OPEN SEAT

390336134 134831

NITESH 
KUMAR 
MEENA

MADAN LAL 
MEENA GEETA BAI STNO 10-08-1997 918560817181 Indian OPEN SEAT

410205837 134833 AGILAN G M
MUTHUKUMARA
N C GEETHA B BCNO 17-09-1999 916380899912 Indian OPEN SEAT

311511020 134837 KIRAN
NARENDRA 
KUMAR ARUNA RASHMI BCNO 18-03-2000 919420967995 Indian OPEN SEAT

420126886 134848
KUMBAM 
MOUNIKA

KUMBAM 
BHASHAIAH KUMBAM PADMA BCNO 04-01-2001 919010803886 Indian OPEN SEAT

410702948 134865
B JINCY 
BASSILIA E K BABU CHRISTTY LILLY BABU GNNO 29-06-2001 919655758183 Indian OPEN SEAT

420202785 134870 ADE SAKETH ADE DATTU ADE JEEJA BAI STNO 25-01-2001 916302215788 Indian OPEN SEAT
410905593 134873 DINESH K KALAIVASAN N ANNAPOORANI S BCNO 07-11-2000 919443626620 Indian OPEN SEAT

311201488 134881
BANSOD 
SHRUTI VILAS

VILAS TANBAJI 
BANSOD SARALA VILAS BANSOD SCNO 09-06-1999 917768995469 Indian OPEN SEAT

200135281 134883
ADITYA 
VARDHAN

PRABHAT 
CHANDRA SINHA ABHILASHA SINHA EWNO 11-08-2002 919166896441 Indian OPEN SEAT

281204221 134899 ABHILASH K G GOPI KAMALAVATHY GNNO 23-09-1999 918943097252 Indian OPEN SEAT

270206541 134904
S 
THARUNRAM M SREENIVASAN S DHANALAKSHMI BCNO 15-11-2001 918144362951 Indian OPEN SEAT

270710124 134914 SWATHI B J JAGADEESHA B T RAJAMMA BCNO 14-11-2001 919972685977 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120511528 134915

CHAVAADI 
JAYACHANDRA 
 NAIDU

CHAVAADI 
BAZARU

CHAVAADI 
MAHESWARI BCNO 01-07-1999 917995417500 Indian OPEN SEAT

270706062 134918
ANANYA M 
REVANKAR

MANOHAR G 
REVANKAR

VIJAYA MANOHAR 
REVANKAR GNNO 11-07-2001 919845495910 Indian OPEN SEAT

420201906 134920
GODIKE 
RAKSHITHA

GODIKE VINAY 
KUAMR GODIKE RADHIKA BCNO 31-08-2002 919440170843 Indian OPEN SEAT

440902029 134921
VANSHIKA 
BHARWAJ

PRADEEP KUMAR 
SHARMA POONAM SHARMA EWNO 18-01-1999 919557617004 Indian OPEN SEAT

300103048 134930
AJAY KUMAR 
SAKOM

BASTIRAM 
SAKOM SHANTA SAKOM STNO 08-03-1999 918769088154 Indian OPEN SEAT

280403406 134932
AISHWARYA 
AJITH J S

AJITH SUBHASH 
D K JAYASREE K T GNNO 14-03-2001 919447885893 Indian OPEN SEAT

270226670 134944 AFTAB SHAIKH AKBAR SHAIKH NOORJAHANBEGUM BCNO 26-07-2000 919972824720 Indian OPEN SEAT

390200635 134950
PRIYANKA 
CHINDALIYA

GAJRAJ 
CHINDALIYA CHUKI CHINDALIYA SCNO 08-10-1999 919636025100 Indian OPEN SEAT

420500146 134952
THATI 
SUBHASH THATI RAMBABU THATI ROJARANI EWNO 06-07-2001 919849669763 Indian OPEN SEAT

280605698 134960
ANANDHNI 
NADH R S PREM NADH K R SEENA A K SCNO 26-03-1999 918281272310 Indian OPEN SEAT

260300108 134961
AISHWARYA 
TIRKEY

MOHIT MUKUL 
TIRKEY ABHA TIRKEY STNO 12-09-1999 917061046311 Indian OPEN SEAT

390320958 134966
SAKSHI 
MEHRA

SUNIL DUTT 
MEHRA DHARAMLATA MEHRA SCNO 21-10-1998 919413115009 Indian OPEN SEAT

350101182 134978
K SAMUEL 
KRIIBVE PF KAIHE L ATHISIIRO STNO 26-09-1997 918415913320 Indian OPEN SEAT

270217074 134993 VINAY B A
ASHWATHAPPA B 
C PARVATHAMMA S N BCNO 27-12-2000 919483128555 Indian OPEN SEAT
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460805956 134996

MOHAMMAD 
WASHIM 
KHAN HUMAYUN KHAN JESMIN BANU BCNO 19-12-2000 918145268062 Indian OPEN SEAT

410916417 135000
JEEVAKUMAR 
V

VENKATACHALAM 
 M A SENTHAMARAISELVI V BCNO 17-10-1999 919942664462 Indian OPEN SEAT

270202992 135001
NUPURA 
MULLAPUDI

M 
VENKATESHWARA 
 RAO

M DURGA GANGA 
BHAVANI BCNO 05-06-2001 919480518877 Indian OPEN SEAT

311120974 135003

VAIDYA 
SHRUTI 
OMPRAKASH OMPRAKASH SUSHAMA BCNO 23-10-2000 919673557155 Indian OPEN SEAT

410124128 135004 S SNEHA B SARAVANAN S LAVANYA BCNO 09-08-2001 919841316883 Indian OPEN SEAT
120503754 135007 DEEKSHA PAL HARIOM SINGH RAJANI BCNO 05-03-2001 919247118271 Indian OPEN SEAT

230209657 135009
DEVENDER 
SINGH RAJ KUMAR SANTOSH DEVI SCNO 05-11-1996 919466313313 Indian OPEN SEAT

310303214 135012

RANGARI 
DIKSHANT 
KAILASH

RANGARI 
KAILASH HARI SUJATA SCNO 25-07-2000 917028602305 Indian OPEN SEAT

200103176 135016
RISHITA 
VERMA ROHIT VERMA MEENU RANI VERMA BCNO 24-11-2000 919818530260 Indian OPEN SEAT

281107016 135020 MEGHA R S P SASI KUMAR REKHA KUMARI R S GNNO 15-12-2001 919446354844 Indian OPEN SEAT

460401901 135029 ASMITA SAHA ATANU SAHA CHANDANA SAHA SCNO 19-07-2000 919434433490 Indian OPEN SEAT
200132114 135046 SHUBHAM OM PRAKASH PREM LATA SCNO 23-02-1996 918882554828 Indian OPEN SEAT

280709834 135048 ANAND B N NARAYANAN K K BINDU N P SCNO 09-02-2000 919497645123 Indian OPEN SEAT
200142343 135059 AYUSHI VED PRAKASH KAUSHAL GNNO 21-07-2001 919811895707 Indian OPEN SEAT

390310745 135062
DIL MOHAN 
MEENA

RAM KISHAN 
MEENA LEELA MEENA STNO 03-04-2001 919414519519 Indian OPEN SEAT

390368163 135064
VIKAS KUMAR 
NAREDA

RAMAVATAR 
MEENA VIDYA MEENA STNO 04-01-1999 919414626687 Indian OPEN SEAT
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281201615 135065 AFIYA ASHRAF
ASHRAF ISMAIL 
MANJHIYIL

RAHEENA ASHRAF 
POKKAKILLATH BCNO 05-07-2001 919605867011 Indian OPEN SEAT

420102703 135070

GUJJARLAPUDI 
 HANNAH 
YANCEY

GUJJARLAPUDI 
WILLIAM CARY

GUJJARLAPUDI 
PRAVEENA BCNO 23-03-2002 918309271028 Indian OPEN SEAT

390316259 135073 NALIN YADAV TEJ SINGH YADAV GEETA YADAV BCNO 04-09-2000 919413393848 Indian OPEN SEAT

450105360 135074 ANJALI
JITENDER S 
TOMAR SANGITA GNNO 02-01-2000 919557764618 Indian OPEN SEAT

240101449 135082
SANJAY 
THAKUR

DHARAM PAL 
THAKUR PUSHPA DEVI GNNO 22-11-1999 919459862151 Indian OPEN SEAT

360414807 135093 DIBYA KABIR RABINDRA KABIR S LAXMI SCNO 03-03-2001 919777252503 Indian OPEN SEAT

311003545 135099

ISHITA 
MADAN 
SHINDE

MADAN 
GANPATRAO 
SHINDE

VARSHA MADAN 
SHINDE SCNO 11-08-2001 919967043669 Indian OPEN SEAT

160117378 135100 AMAN KUMAR ISHWAR SINGH USHA DEVI SCNO 10-01-1999 919467594566 Indian OPEN SEAT

311801108 135104
HIMANSHI 
GUPTA

MANOJ KUMAR 
GUPTA POONAM GUPTA GNNO 05-06-2000 919829792275 Indian OPEN SEAT

390515552 135109
MONIKA 
CHAUDHARY

JAGRAM 
CHAUDHARY SAROJ BCNO 02-07-2001 919413062120 Indian OPEN SEAT

311802824 135119

SHIVANI 
PRAVESH 
MISHRA PRAVESH MISHRA KRISHNA MISHRA GNNO 26-10-1999 919021264295 Indian OPEN SEAT

411101730 135124 VIGNESH S SELVAM B SUGANTHI M GNNO 26-09-2001 918695839992 Indian OPEN SEAT

281210468 135125
ANAGHA 
VEENA

NAIR 
ANILKUMAR 
RAGHUNATHAN

VEENA SANKAR 
INDIRA DEVI GNNO 02-08-2002 919207066296 Indian OPEN SEAT

200143798 135130 PRACHI BITTOO GAYATRI SCNO 15-12-2001 918800146694 Indian OPEN SEAT

460817005 135132
ANJALI 
THAKUR

AMARNATH 
THAKUR BHAWNA THAKUR GNNO 25-11-1999 919007474270 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390509950 135134
AMISHA 
SINGH

SUNIL KUMAR 
SINGH MADHU ANAND SINGH SCNO 22-01-2000 918603232960 Indian OPEN SEAT

270240040 135139
FELINDA E M 
DANNIE EDWIN D T MARY LOTUS RATHI S GNNO 12-02-2001 919880082266 Indian OPEN SEAT

410115842 135144 N VAISHNAVI R NAGARAJAN N KAMAKSHI GNNO 11-09-2001 919444150912 Indian OPEN SEAT

390345940 135147
SHAKTI SINGH 
MEENA

RAM SINGH 
MEENA VIMLA DEVI STNO 06-09-1998 919587091257 Indian OPEN SEAT

440813911 135149
RAJESH 
KUMAR DALIP RAM BASANTI DEVI SCNO 21-01-1999 917860512242 Indian OPEN SEAT

200114174 135150

HARSH 
VARDHAN 
DHEER CHHOTE LAL MUNESH RANI SCNO 22-02-2001 919953747854 Indian OPEN SEAT

390347681 135152

SATYA 
PRAKASH 
MEENA

LATOOR LAL 
MEENA LEELA BAI STNO 21-01-1999 919521069633 Indian OPEN SEAT

200133201 135156 CHETAN BIJENDER KUMAR SANTOSH DEVI SCNO 27-03-2001 918178481401 Indian OPEN SEAT

411302445 135157
DHARUN 
PRASATH P PON RAVI T SATHYARAJAM C GNNO 29-11-2001 919443139759 Indian OPEN SEAT

200134361 135162 ANSHU SATISH MANJU EWNO 10-05-1997 918685993529 Indian OPEN SEAT
410202199 135163 D S MONISH N SRINIVASAN S KAVITHA BCNO 14-10-2001 919080101085 Indian OPEN SEAT

220802350 135178

VAMJA 
BHAKTI 
BANKIMBHAI

BANKIMBHAI 
VAMJA SONIYA VAMJA GNNO 06-07-2001 919825074951 Indian OPEN SEAT

410800061 135187 SONALI SUBE S SUBRAMANIAN S BHUVANESHWARI B BCNO 16-12-2002 919443049777 Indian OPEN SEAT

311302704 135192

RUPESH 
SOMNATH 
KAPSE

SOMNATH 
VASANT KAPSE

SUNITA SOMNATH 
KAPSE BCNO 30-04-2002 918975016204 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280710072 135199

ROSHNA 
SHYNA 
SHAJAN

SHAJI MON 
MATHEW SHINIMOL JOSEPH GNNO 18-03-2000 919495930461 Indian OPEN SEAT

230202864 135200 AMAN YADAV
VED PRAKASH 
YADAV SUMITRA DEVI BCNO 27-04-2000 917011917276 Indian OPEN SEAT

280308540 135207
MEGHA 
SUKUMARAN

SUKUMARAN 
KRISHNAN JAYA SUKUMARAN BCNO 28-08-2000 918281210193 Indian OPEN SEAT

120505420 135219
KILARI SAI 
PRANEETH

KILARI RAVI 
KUMAR

GATTUPALLI VIJAYA 
SUSEELA BCNO 14-01-2001 919948965450 Indian OPEN SEAT

420300587 135222

SHAIK 
SAMEER 
PASHA

SHAIK NAJEER 
PASHA SHAIK KHAIRUMA BCNO 25-08-2000 919949346793 Indian OPEN SEAT

311808845 135227

AASHIKA 
SANJAY 
KHAVNEKAR

SANJAY 
SHASHIKANT 
KHAVNEKAR

NAYANA SANJAY 
KHAVNEKAR GNNO 25-01-1999 919833349077 Indian OPEN SEAT

280605681 135229
DEVU 
KRISHNA B SUNIL KUMAR BINDHU MOL L EWNO 23-03-2000 919946666506 Indian OPEN SEAT

190100347 135230

TANDEL 
PRANAV 
DEVENDRA

DEVENDRA 
HARIBHAI TANDEL

SONAL DEVENDRA 
TANDEL GNNO 12-11-2001 919727659027 Indian OPEN SEAT

280500710 135233
NIDA 
MARIYAM

P A ABDUL 
NASEER FAREEDA E BCNO 10-01-2001 918289966898 Indian OPEN SEAT

120514069 135237
VEERANKI 
LIKHITHA

VEERANKI BUJJI 
BABU VEERANKI NAGA MANI BCNO 21-08-2000 919885082562 Indian OPEN SEAT

311215068 135238
SURANGE JAY 
HEMANT

HEMANT 
SURANGE VRUSHALI BCNO 20-09-1999 919168146866 Indian OPEN SEAT

390314091 135239 SUNIL KUMAR DHRUV BHAGAT MEENA DEVI BCNO 21-09-2001 919521206568 Indian OPEN SEAT

300312112 135242 ROSHANI
TIRATHLAL 
BHAGAT PREMLATA BHAGAT BCNO 01-09-2001 919770659150 Indian OPEN SEAT

270705130 135243
MANJUNATH 
H S

SANNELLAPPANA
VAR H N BHARATI H GNNO 10-05-2001 919880251449 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311010565 135247
ALISHA 
MERCHANT

MERCHANT 
SALIM MERCHANT MUNIRA GNNO 28-07-2000 917977188212 Indian OPEN SEAT

220100391 135249

KUSUMKAR 
ABHIJEET 
RAVINDRA

RAVINDRA 
MADANBHAI 
KUSUMKAR

SANDHYA RAVINDRA 
KUSUMKAR GNNO 16-09-2001 919978064342 Indian OPEN SEAT

280606529 135252
JINCY MARY 
JACKSON JACKSON A DAISY JACKSON BCNO 22-07-1999 919846609500 Indian OPEN SEAT

311508427 135257

KOLHE 
PRANALI 
SANDEEP

KOLHE SANDEEP 
ANKUSH CHHAYA BCNO 02-12-2000 919604151405 Indian OPEN SEAT

390409282 135260
ASHOK 
KUMAR INDRA RAM SUJI DEVI SCNO 04-07-2000 919460412751 Indian OPEN SEAT

280905039 135265
MUHSIN 
AHAMMED K MOOSA KOTTA ASIA KV BCNO 27-01-1997 919446110682 Indian OPEN SEAT

280800579 135274
MUHAMMED 
SHAHIL P K ABDUL KADER P K SAFIYA P K BCNO 19-09-1998 919633954082 Indian OPEN SEAT

460100565 135284 RATNAM SAHA KANU LAL SAHA KANKA SAHA EWNO 26-08-1999 917686839762 Indian OPEN SEAT
260104131 135287 ROBIN U UDAYAKUMAR CHANDRAKALA BCNO 18-09-1999 919841273984 Indian OPEN SEAT

380400751 135288
SEHAJBIR 
SINGH RAJINDER SINGH AMARDIP KAUR EWNO 03-05-2001 919417202029 Indian OPEN SEAT

420400639 135289

P NAGA 
MALLESHWAR
AMMA P SRINIVAS RAO

P 
VENKATESHWARAMM
A BCNO 09-08-2002 919705938157 Indian OPEN SEAT

440705275 135297
NIRBHAY 
SRIVASTAV

ABHAY 
SRIVASTAV SAROJ SRIVASTAV GNNO 30-04-1999 917985098080 Indian OPEN SEAT

280708564 135299 GOPIKA JAYAN T S JAYAN DEEPA JAYAN BCNO 25-06-2000 919656591569 Indian OPEN SEAT
380303282 135301 SAHIL GARG SHIV RAJ GARG MANJU BALA GNNO 11-01-2000 919876122717 Indian OPEN SEAT

390504533 135322 SMITA YADAV
SHESHNATH 
YADAV NIRMLA YADAV BCNO 04-01-1997 919928219338 Indian OPEN SEAT

280306525 135337 FARSANA T N T A NAZIR K K ZEENATH BCNO 23-03-2000 919544844270 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311500662 135340
CHARIS KAUR 
SIDDHU

AMARDEEP 
SINGH SIDDHU USHARANI SIDDHU GNNO 28-07-2001 919822112240 Indian OPEN SEAT

270222900 135363 MADHURI D Y
YARAPA REDDY D 
V RATHNAMMA K S BCNO 16-09-2001 919008165274 Indian OPEN SEAT

220100347 135366

SHETA 
HITAKSHI 
DHARMESH DHARMESH HEENA GNNO 21-04-2002 919725852723 Indian OPEN SEAT

410907132 135367 RITHIKA C CHINNASAMY S INDIRA R BCNO 23-08-2002 919443750367 Indian OPEN SEAT

420101480 135368
MISALA 
VAMSHIKA

MISALA 
RADHASWAMI MISALA LALITHA BCPH 17-10-2000 919550966743 Indian OPEN SEAT

150204387 135385 DIVYA LAXMI
BINAY KUMAR 
AGRAWAL SANJU KUMARI BCNO 14-02-1997 916203891694 Indian OPEN SEAT

410201013 135387

V 
YOGADHARSHI
NI D VENKATESAN B SUJATHA BCNO 11-05-2001 919787735775 Indian OPEN SEAT

281200082 135394 HARITHA I J JAGADEESAN I P BINDU M G BCNO 05-07-2000 919400163510 Indian OPEN SEAT

311018062 135401 JAIN KAUSHIK KANTILAL CHANDRIKA GNNO 16-08-2001 919967147931 Indian OPEN SEAT

390339988 135406 NIKHIL VERMA
JITENDRA 
KUMAR VERMA GEETA VERMA SCNO 01-07-1999 918504986245 Indian OPEN SEAT

150236463 135407
SANDEEP 
KUMAR

MIHIR KUMAR 
SINGH PREMLATA KUMARI BCNO 15-01-2000 918078636877 Indian OPEN SEAT

220900235 135411
PRIYANSHI 
SANJIV DAVE

SANJIV JITENDRA 
DAVE

DEVANSHI SANJIV 
DAVE GNNO 03-12-1999 919879958039 Indian OPEN SEAT

270702831 135412
AKASH A 
KABADGI ANAND SHOBHA BCNO 23-12-1999 919353774051 Indian OPEN SEAT

410106857 135416 K B NANDITA K BALAMURALI K B RADHIKA BCNO 09-05-2001 919840088887 Indian OPEN SEAT

380100566 135422
ADITYA 
KUNDAL VINOD KUNDAL ANJANA KUMARI SCNO 02-08-2000 916239131082 Indian OPEN SEAT

460402107 135425
SUBHADEEP 
MANDAL

GANGADHAR 
MANDAL SIKHA MANDAL SCNO 20-12-2000 919547872512 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390365717 135426
KAREENA 
BAIFLAWAT NATHU LAL LALI DEVI STNO 05-11-2002 919829450644 Indian OPEN SEAT

280808576 135440 ANUSREE A K A K KESAVAN LALITHA N SCNO 01-11-1999 919847924815 Indian OPEN SEAT

220104253 135450
AKAITAV 
SHARMA

DINKAR NIWAS 
SHARMA ARCHANA SHARMA GNNO 06-02-2000 916355899266 Indian OPEN SEAT

200104620 135457
NAVYA 
MANGAL

ANUPAM K 
MANGAL MANISHA MANGAL GNNO 09-09-2000 918826210961 Indian OPEN SEAT

120302637 135495
VAYYETI 
SAIDEEP

VAYYETI ROSI 
REDDY

GANDAVARAPU 
INDIRAVATHI GNNO 13-04-2002 918919733021 Indian OPEN SEAT

390312110 135498
KARAN 
GANGWANI

PRAHLAD 
GANGWANI JAYA GANGWANI EWNO 15-06-1999 919785881251 Indian OPEN SEAT

410206990 135499 KAVVIN U V UDHAYAKUMAR P VALARMATHI K A BCNO 25-07-2002 919443370112 Indian OPEN SEAT

200104390 135513 PRIYA
JAGDISH 
CHANDER SUDESH SCNO 15-11-2000 919625554349 Indian OPEN SEAT

220100558 135518 KHATRI PINKAL DEEPAK KHATRI RACHANA KHATRI EWNO 05-08-2000 919909909320 Indian OPEN SEAT

420136011 135522
MACHARLA 
HARIPRIYA

MACHARLA 
VENKATESWARLU MACHARLA KUMARI BCNO 19-02-1997 917358675297 Indian OPEN SEAT

330103256 135524
ERIC STIFFEN 
KURBAH

PHRANINGTON 
PATHAW WINNY FREAD KURBAH STNO 28-09-2000 919436994579 Indian OPEN SEAT

460825592 135545 ANKAN BALA ARABINDA BALA NITA BALA SCNO 19-08-2000 916290631349 Indian OPEN SEAT

200157212 135556
NATASHA 
YADAV SATPAL YADAV SHARMILA YADAV BCNO 16-10-1997 917838689292 Indian OPEN SEAT

310107666 135558
BADE ROHIT 
SURESH SURESH SUBHADRA BCNO 21-11-1999 917249672354 Indian OPEN SEAT

311216928 135561

BOINWAD 
ASHVINI 
LAXMAN LAXMAN ALKA STNO 04-03-2000 919860072845 Indian OPEN SEAT
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360202177 135562
PAYAL 
ACHARYA

SARAT KUMAR 
ACHARYA RAJANI ACHARYA EWNO 02-06-1998 919437060598 Indian OPEN SEAT

120104754 135565
VEESAM GOPI 
KRISHNA

VEESAM 
KOTESWARA RAO

VEESAM 
KOTESWARAMMA SCNO 21-01-1999 919704469941 Indian OPEN SEAT

230206112 135568 ANJU KUMARI OM PRAKASH RAJ BALA DEVI SCNO 02-04-1999 919992349645 Indian OPEN SEAT

311009190 135574

SHAIKH 
KHADIJA 
IMRAN IMRAN HASEENA GNNO 10-03-2000 919920388136 Indian OPEN SEAT

120607941 135575

NAGARAPU 
JYOTHISWARO
OPA

NAGARAPU 
KRISHNA RAO NAGARAPU JHANSI SCNO 25-04-2000 919959451563 Indian OPEN SEAT

420112958 135577

SHAIK 
TAMSHEENNA
AZ

SHAIK ZAKEER 
HUSSAIN RAZIYA BANU BCNO 04-05-2000 919494665140 Indian OPEN SEAT

280808104 135583 HARIPRIYA C K
SATHYANANDAN 
C K SUDHA A P BCNO 22-07-1999 919447170164 Indian OPEN SEAT

120206077 135585

GUDAPAREDD
Y 
BHANUPRAKA
SH REDDY

GUDAPAREDDY 
VENKATA RAMI 
REDDY

GUDAPAREDDY 
JAYALALITHA GNNO 24-08-2000 919440073536 Indian OPEN SEAT

420127171 135586
GIRIJALA 
ANUSHA

G CHANDRA 
SHEKAR HYMAVATHI BCNO 25-06-2000 919494638646 Indian OPEN SEAT

200114647 135588
UTKARSH 
RANGA

GAJENDER SINGH 
RANGA MEENA RANGA SCNO 23-02-1999 919868399608 Indian OPEN SEAT

270511326 135590

AAFIYA 
ASHAFAQ 
AHMED 
AWATI

ASHAFAQ 
AHMED AWATI SHAMIM GNNO 02-07-1999 919867843594 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420502219 135591

LADALLA 
SAKETH 
KUMAR LADALLA RAMESH LADALLA SARITHA SCNO 06-12-2000 919866079685 Indian OPEN SEAT

410207506 135592
GOWTHAM E 
K KOMARASAMY K JOTHIMANI A C BCNO 04-04-2001 919597956247 Indian OPEN SEAT

440715539 135594 ARJUN KUMAR RAM TAHAL BHANUMATI DEVI SCNO 26-06-1999 918948825115 Indian OPEN SEAT

200156659 135596
SHRIKANT 
KUMAR DAS

JAGDISH 
CHANDRA DAS SUKUMARI DAS SCNO 10-12-1990 919708938171 Indian OPEN SEAT

420126728 135598 SANA FIRDOUS MD ASLAM TAHERA BEGUM BCNO 23-12-2000 919394804665 Indian OPEN SEAT

120205541 135605
BURUZULA 
SNEHA

B DAMODARA 
RAO D SARALAMMA SCNO 23-06-2000 919441658118 Indian OPEN SEAT

460902427 135620
ARUNIMA 
BASU

PRATIP KUMAR 
BASU RUMA BASU GNNO 30-10-2000 919474381910 Indian OPEN SEAT

300404023 135623
ROOPALI 
CHOUDHARY

SHASHIKANT 
CHOUDHARY SUSHMA CHOUDHARY SCNO 20-11-1996 919752363194 Indian OPEN SEAT

310412347 135626

SONAWANE 
GAURAV 
DNYANESHWA
R DNYANESHWAR ALKABAI SCNO 28-09-1999 919420213812 Indian OPEN SEAT

120509233 135627

GAGGI 
DHANUSH 
TEJA G SOMAPPA R ARUNA JYOTHI SCNO 22-12-1998 919052870076 Indian OPEN SEAT

410902434 135630 AFSARIBANU Z ZAKIRHUSSAIN M ASEENAJOHN U BCNO 21-07-2001 919443779614 Indian OPEN SEAT
281112504 135636 AKSHAY B S BABU T SHIBILA RAJ S S BCNO 06-09-2000 919605506218 Indian OPEN SEAT
200101282 135638 DEEPA RANI SURESH PAL MAYA DEVI SCNO 03-11-1997 919625010456 Indian OPEN SEAT

300307303 135647
NAVDEEP 
RAJPUT

GOPAL SINGH 
RAJPUT KIRAN RAJPUT EWNO 02-05-1999 918959546761 Indian OPEN SEAT

270238618 135657
SAHANA S 
KOLMI SHANKRAIAH BHOOLAKSHAMI STNO 08-11-2000 918197445299 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120611435 135659

GURRALA 
NAGA 
SARANYA

GURRALA 
MADHU SATYA 
PRASAD GURRALA VEERA VENI EWNO 13-01-2000 919963738777 Indian OPEN SEAT

120512905 135669

BONE 
MANICHANDA
NA

BONE 
CHALAPATHI BONE NAGARATHNA BCNO 08-09-1999 919440067839 Indian OPEN SEAT

120504927 135670
GUDDETI 
LEELA SAI

GUDDETI 
BHASKARA RAO GUDDETI RAMANA BCNO 04-08-1999 919553184565 Indian OPEN SEAT

120406290 135671

MAHESH 
KUAMR 
SHARMILA 
DEVI

T MAHESH 
KUMAR M MADHAVILATHA SCNO 19-06-2002 919494365933 Indian OPEN SEAT

410201634 135676
AISWARIYAM 
RM

RAAMANATHAN 
SP VALLIMALA S RM GNNO 30-06-2001 919886133434 Indian OPEN SEAT

200148255 135679 RAHUL JATAV GHANSHYAM DAS PROMILA SCNO 28-05-1999 919910673285 Indian OPEN SEAT

270512070 135680 RUHI SADAF
MOHAMMAD 
GOUSE PATEL FARZANA BEGUM BCNO 03-11-1999 919731551765 Indian OPEN SEAT

390504665 135684 PRIYA MISHRA BRAJESH MISHRA SANJU MISHRA GNNO 01-09-2000 917091507222 Indian OPEN SEAT
270603905 135686 H NIKHIL H ANAND SABHYA BCNO 11-06-2001 918073643837 Indian OPEN SEAT

311308358 135701

GARUD 
SIDDHANT 
BALASAHEB

GARUD 
BALASAHEB 
DAULAT SUNITA SCNO 27-07-2000 919766893117 Indian OPEN SEAT

420129651 135712
BOLLU SREE 
CHANDANA BOLLU YADAIAH

BOLLEDDU 
KRISHNAVENI SCNO 20-03-2000 919490191661 Indian OPEN SEAT

410209889 135715 SREERAG M V
VENUGOPALAN 
PALERI SEENA M V BCNO 04-12-2000

602494864777
88 Indian OPEN SEAT

281114652 135719 YAJANIKA M S P MURUGAN SINDHU J A BCNO 15-03-2001 918129341976 Indian OPEN SEAT
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310413374 135720

SONAWANE 
KALYANI 
RAVINDRANAT
H RAVINDRANATH LUMBINI SCNO 30-08-1998 917066995013 Indian OPEN SEAT

260307513 135722 MADHULIKA
RAM SARIKH 
PRASAD BINDU SCNO 04-06-1999 919304602264 Indian OPEN SEAT

120304442 135723
THALLURU 
SHASHANK THALLURU GIRI

THALLURU VENKATA 
SIVAMALA GNNO 12-11-2001 919160770151 Indian OPEN SEAT

410117186 135727
HAREEHARAN 
S R

S 
RAVICHANDIRAN S EZHILARASI BCNO 10-08-2002 919842069687 Indian OPEN SEAT

230103798 135729
MIHIR 
SHARMA RAJIV SHARMA MANU SHARMA GNNO 08-02-2001

672699582567
26 Indian OPEN SEAT

420503238 135731 B ROSHINI B BABU B NEELIMA STNO 18-09-1998 919573298520 Indian OPEN SEAT

280707420 135735 FAIHA YASNA YOOSUF C M AYSHAMOL P A BCNO 12-07-2000 919544388923 Indian OPEN SEAT

300100085 135737
NANCY 
PARASHAR

RANJAN 
PARASHAR HEMLATA PARASHAR GNNO 04-05-2000 918319593229 Indian OPEN SEAT

120201038 135741
YERRAMA 
JANARDHAN Y BALAJI C KANAKA DURGA SCNO 20-09-1999 919985983330 Indian OPEN SEAT

280902732 135744
SANCHU 
PRAKASH PRAKASH SREEJA P GNNO 04-02-2000 919446251044 Indian OPEN SEAT

120201728 135745

GIRAKA 
PRANEETH 
KUMAR

GIRAKA 
MALLIKARJUNA

GIRAKA VENKATA 
RAMANAMMA BCNO 22-08-1999 919573048014 Indian OPEN SEAT

170200888 135749 VIBHA KURRE SURESH KURRE JAGMANI KURRE SCNO 20-09-2000 916263363310 Indian OPEN SEAT

410801156 135750
HEMAPRIYA L 
A

LAKSHMINARAYA
NAN S AMUTHA M BCNO 02-04-2001 919486150120 Indian OPEN SEAT

420107549 135756

GULAM SYED 
KHWAJA 
FAQRUDDIN

SHAIKH 
MOHAMMED 
FAROOK AHMED 
ABDUL

SYEDA ARSHIA 
FAROOQ BCNO 28-12-2001 918790910167 Indian OPEN SEAT
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440701604 135767
RANGOLI 
SINGH

SURENDRA PAL 
SINGH SANGEETA SINGH SCNO 02-08-2002 918433071464 Indian OPEN SEAT

420106886 135769

MOOD 
BHAVANI 
CHAWAN

MOOD PANDU 
SING CHAWAN

MOOD HEERA BAI 
RATHOD STNO 26-11-2000 918977672614 Indian OPEN SEAT

311207688 135774
KHAJA ASMA 
FATEMA

KHAJA 
NADEEMUDDIN NAJMNUNNISA BCNO 06-02-1998 919423779413 Indian OPEN SEAT

270710861 135776 NANDAN R RAJU N VIJAYAMMA H STNO 07-06-2001 919448612497 Indian OPEN SEAT

390515689 135779 POOJA GARG DAMODAR GARG POONAM SCNO 28-04-1999 919588032135 Indian OPEN SEAT

120507723 135788

VADAPALLI 
KRISHNA 
TEJASWI

VADAPALLI 
SATYA SURYA 
NARAYANA 
MURTHY

VADAPALLI VENKATA 
RAMANA DEVI GNNO 04-03-2001 919666148662 Indian OPEN SEAT

270213951 135789

BAYAPPA 
GARI 
HEMANTH 
REDDY

P VENKATASIVA 
REDDY P VARALAKSHMI BCNO 21-07-2001

426598444342
65 Indian OPEN SEAT

410803887 135804
SURENDAR 
BAIRAV S B BASKARAN S RENUKA B BCNO 28-11-2001 919443334642 Indian OPEN SEAT

150214495 135805
MADHULIKA 
KUMARI

PREM KUMAR 
DAS RADHA DEVI SCNO 01-08-1997 918541836780 Indian OPEN SEAT

120401997 135816
DESU 
NAGADHEERAJ

D 
SATHYANARAYAN
A D DEEPA EWNO 16-04-2001 918500634555 Indian OPEN SEAT

120304441 135818
IGA TEJA 
SURYA

IGA SREENIVASA 
RAO MAKANI ANURADHA STNO 04-06-2001 919030377763 Indian OPEN SEAT

310906646 135830

VISHAL 
WAMAN 
JADHAV VAMAN RANJANA BCNO 12-06-1998 919860603983 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311121215 135832
KHOBRAGADE 
TRUPTI ASHOK

ASHOK 
KHOBRAGADE

CHHAYA ASHOK 
KHOBRAGADE SCNO 14-09-1999 917721814894 Indian OPEN SEAT

390308667 135837
SANA 
SULTANA SAYED SADIQ ALI NOOR BANO GNNO 17-06-1999 919664082469 Indian OPEN SEAT

420113603 135847
ATIKE 
SRINITHYA ATIKE SRINIVAS ATIKE UDAYASRI BCNO 03-08-1999 919441125339 Indian OPEN SEAT

440201876 135848
BIPIN KUMAR 
BHARTIYA

SUGREEV 
PRASAD 
BHARTIYA SUSHEELA DEVI SCNO 08-07-1995 919026843366 Indian OPEN SEAT

460400867 135849
DEBARPITA 
MAJI

JNANENDRA 
PRASAD MAJI KABITA MAJI SCNO 19-06-2000 919474538798 Indian OPEN SEAT

390306510 135850
ANKIT 
GOSWAMI PREM KUMAR SUMITRA RANI BCNO 23-12-1997 918901266148 Indian OPEN SEAT

280305050 135851
MERLIN 
THOMAS V A THOMAS TREASA VINCY BCNO 22-12-2000 919447609470 Indian OPEN SEAT

420130513 135857 K SOWJANYA K ANJANEYULU K HEMAVATHI BCNO 04-02-1999 919553286551 Indian OPEN SEAT

410204499 135866 MOUNITHA M MURUGAN V TAMILARASI G BCNO 17-12-2000 919965631201 Indian OPEN SEAT

311000815 135867

ADSUL 
DRISHTI 
SHYAMRAO

SHYAMRAO 
DNYANOBA 
ADSUL MEGHANA SCNO 12-10-2000 918652056597 Indian OPEN SEAT

120510576 135875
KOTHOJU 
MOUNIKA

KOTHOJU 
NARASIMHA 
CHARY KOTHOJU SWATHI BCNO 12-10-1998 919985550254 Indian OPEN SEAT

281210565 135880 AKSHARA A A AJAYKUMAR SHEEJA BCNO 30-08-1999 919946504409 Indian OPEN SEAT

120505538 135881
CHINNAM 
SANDHYA

CHINNAM 
VENKATESULU

CHINNAM SANTHA 
KUMARI SCNO 19-08-2001 919989847448 Indian OPEN SEAT

310907608 135883

RAJPUT 
SAHILSING 
SADANAND SADANAND GEETA BCNO 03-07-1999 917066360399 Indian OPEN SEAT

Page 3433 of 7016



LIST FOR EIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR STRAY VACANCY UG 2019 (OPEN SEAT)
Rollno Rank Name FatherName MotherName CandCat Dob mobileNo Nationality AppliedCounselling

420131192 135886
NAKKA 
SATYUSHA

NAKKA VENKATA 
CHINNA APPA 
RAO NAKKA RAMA DEVI GNNO 13-09-2000 919490292020 Indian OPEN SEAT

120202374 135895
MULLAGURU 
VARSHITHA M SREENIVASULU M SAVITRI GNNO 21-09-2001 919490123764 Indian OPEN SEAT

390317253 135896
SAKSHAM 
YAGNIK ANOOP YAGNIK MEENAKSHI YAGNIK GNNO 20-08-2001 918233957730 Indian OPEN SEAT

300200202 135900
KRATIKA 
TOMAR

VINOD SINGH 
TOMAR RAMA TOMAR GNNO 28-11-2000 919131707170 Indian OPEN SEAT

390507126 135904
BHARGAVI 
KORAP BADRILAL MEENA SAVITRI MEENA STNO 22-03-2002 919928874081 Indian OPEN SEAT

280607636 135908 KRIPA MARY JOSEPH P LITTLE FLOWER JOSEPH BCNO 26-08-2000 919497097748 Indian OPEN SEAT

390318655 135912
RAHUL 
RAJORIA SAGAR VERMA SHANTI DEVI SCNO 14-07-2000 919314642610 Indian OPEN SEAT

300307650 135915
PRIYA 
PATIDAR

UNKAR LAL 
PATIDAR MANJU PATIDAR BCNO 02-06-1999 917974519539 Indian OPEN SEAT

400100049 135920
MEGHA 
LIMBOO

PARTA MAN 
LIMBOO TARA LIMBOO STNO 14-01-2000 917718106362 Indian OPEN SEAT

411208207 135922 INDHUJA PALANIRASU ILANGIYAM BCNO 23-10-2000 918870894732 Indian OPEN SEAT

120508168 135931
SUMADHURA 
GOGULAMUDI VIJAYA KUMAR G SREEDEVI M SCNO 30-12-2000 919247411556 Indian OPEN SEAT

310301992 135932

THOKADE 
DEVESH 
PRAVIN PRAVIN RADHA BCNO 10-02-2002 919156888200 Indian OPEN SEAT

311311723 135933

ANOUSHA 
TUSHAR 
AGRAWAL

TUSHAR 
AGRAWAL SONIA GNNO 17-04-2002 919404806220 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390354638 135936

AKSHAY 
KUMAR 
MAHAR BRIJ LAL MEENA SARASWATI DEVI STNO 20-09-2000 919001270487 Indian OPEN SEAT

200150947 135937 SHILPA PRAMOD KUMAR ANJANA KUMARI SCNO 05-09-2000 919582861662 Indian OPEN SEAT

310805291 135941

SWAMI 
ADITYA 
RACHOTIYA RACHOTIYA SUREKHA EWNO 04-06-2000 919404400713 Indian OPEN SEAT

410121455 135942 AKASH P PREM KUMAR K SHEEMA P GNNO 31-12-2001 919840649609 Indian OPEN SEAT

420109212 135944

PERUMALLA 
RISHITHA 
VARSHA

PERUMALLA 
DASHARATHA PERUMALLA SUNITHA SCNO 23-05-2001 919866039098 Indian OPEN SEAT

370104117 135948 SARAN D DURAIRAJ KUMARI BCNO 29-10-2001 916380176296 Indian OPEN SEAT

200126796 135949 SAHIL KUMAR SANJEEV KUMAR USHA JAISWAL SCNO 14-11-1998 919560239547 Indian OPEN SEAT

300205743 135958
SANDEEP 
MEHROTRA

BABURAM 
MEHROTRA RAJKUMARI BAI SCNO 22-04-1999 919584851022 Indian OPEN SEAT

410908789 135959
ARVINTH 
SURIYAN S SARAVANAN K R CHANDRAMANI S BCNO 10-12-2000 919092451973 Indian OPEN SEAT

420117661 135961
CHARDE 
SRUCHI

CHARDE 
TUKARAM CHARDE SANGEETHA BCNO 23-02-2000 918179298793 Indian OPEN SEAT

311212890 135964

SHINDE 
RUTUJA 
VENKATESH VENKATESH SWATI SCNO 19-08-2001 919823999622 Indian OPEN SEAT

200149660 135966 ABHISHEK VIKRANT KALPNA SCNO 26-11-1999 919871069086 Indian OPEN SEAT

270234341 135982 MONIKA S SHEKARAPPA B S THULASI S BCNO 20-11-2000 919901161803 Indian OPEN SEAT

420503913 135984
BANDARI 
MADHU PRIYA

BANDARI 
RAVINDER DAYYALA PADMA BCNO 03-11-1999 918374575238 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420105293 135993
JAKLAIR 
BHARADWAJA

JAKLAIR 
VENKATESHWAR 
RAO VEENA GNNO 06-09-1999 919542616184 Indian OPEN SEAT

240101497 136001 HARSHIKA RAJINDER KUMAR KAMLESH BCNO 12-04-2001 918988324324 Indian OPEN SEAT

270229731 136002 BISAL PANDA
BINOD KUMAR 
PANDA

SUDHANSUBALA 
PANDA GNNO 02-02-2002 919845815170 Indian OPEN SEAT

380101594 136004 DIVNEET KAUR MANJIT SINGH NAVPREET KAUR GNNO 01-09-1999 918568850800 Indian OPEN SEAT

390507125 136015 SANJANA SONI VISHAL SONI SEEMA SONI GNNO 17-07-2000 919571940679 Indian OPEN SEAT
270241817 136026 DIVYA S SRINIVASA SHYAMALA BCNO 07-03-2000 917026714313 Indian OPEN SEAT
200149587 136027 AJAY AMIR SINGH POONAM BCNO 13-02-2001 919212644471 Indian OPEN SEAT

150204016 136028
FATIMA AL 
HASHMI GHEYAS HASHMI ZAREEN ASHRAF GNNO 27-02-1999 917633865948 Indian OPEN SEAT

390351595 136037
ROSHAN 
MEENA

RANJEET MAL 
MEENA GYARASI DEVI STNO 15-06-1995 918560041405 Indian OPEN SEAT

310809907 136038
AMEY DEEPAK 
SANGAR

DEEPAK 
RAMCHANDRA 
SANGAR

BASANTI DEEPAK 
SANGAR BCNO 20-07-2000 919765068072 Indian OPEN SEAT

160109285 136042 RISHITA

KANWAR 
BALWINDER 
SINGH SEEMA KANWAR GNNO 04-08-2001 919418459687 Indian OPEN SEAT

411405713 136043 BALU N NAGARAJAN D JAYALAKSHMI N BCNO 22-07-2000 919655214024 Indian OPEN SEAT

420131978 136044
JAYA SHREE 
SUNKARI

NAVEEN KUMAR 
SUNKARI

BHARGAVEE DEVI 
SUNKARI BCNO 19-03-2001 919866842762 Indian OPEN SEAT

410122200 136054 OVIYA G GIRITHAR A SENTHIL VADIVU G BCNO 23-10-2000 919488111179 Indian OPEN SEAT
270203972 136055 SINDHU S R RAJANNA S PREMAKKA BCNO 12-06-2001 919945583625 Indian OPEN SEAT

420114996 136056
DYANABOINA 
KIREETI

DYANABOINA 
GANGARAM

DYANABOINA 
SHANTHI SRI BCNO 01-01-2002 918374008664 Indian OPEN SEAT

390351801 136071 RAJ KUMAR GIRDHARI LAL RAJANTI DEVI SCNO 03-05-1997 918058381577 Indian OPEN SEAT
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380202235 136072
NAVDEEP 
SINGH JAPAL IQBAL SINGH PARMJEET KAUR SCNO 26-07-2000 918283000127 Indian OPEN SEAT

390307693 136077
YAMAN 
ANKUR PRAHALAD SAHAY SHAKUNTLA MOURYA SCNO 20-05-2000 919571928857 Indian OPEN SEAT

200150637 136081 ASHU PARMOD KUMAR NIRMALA DEVI GNNO 19-10-2000 918059388389 Indian OPEN SEAT

300300788 136083
ISHIKA 
RATNAWAT

DINESH 
RATNAWAT REKHA RATNAWAT GNNO 27-09-2001 917869771571 Indian OPEN SEAT

420504881 136089

BANOTH 
PAVAN 
KUMAR

BANOTH 
PANTHULU BANOTH DEVAKI STNO 07-07-1999 918639515255 Indian OPEN SEAT

420110866 136090
MORA 
TEJASWINI MORA SRINIVAS MORA VARA LAXMI BCNO 28-11-2001 918466979981 Indian OPEN SEAT

170100806 136093
SOUMYA 
CHOUDHARY

CHIRANJIV 
CHOUDHARY SONALI CHOUDHARY GNNO 11-06-2000 919406244611 Indian OPEN SEAT

160102293 136099 TWINKLE PARAMJIT SHOBHA RANI SCNO 20-11-2000 919592639714 Indian OPEN SEAT

200147647 136101
NITISH 
SHARMA D P SHARMA SAVITA SHARMA GNNO 15-09-1999 918586071274 Indian OPEN SEAT

420127071 136105

SURYAPALLY 
SAI 
HARSHITHA

SURYAPALLY 
SATHYANARAYAN
A SURYAPALLY SUPRIYA BCNO 14-12-2000 919949758588 Indian OPEN SEAT

370100913 136107 RAMYA K KALAISELVAN S INDUMATHI R SCNO 05-12-2001 918144766246 Indian OPEN SEAT

410109613 136108
R IFFATH 
RIHANA

C R RAFIQ PEER 
MOHAMED C POORNIMA BCNO 19-10-2001 917200020559 Indian OPEN SEAT

270212363 136109 MEGHA SINGH
SANJAY KUMAR 
SINGH RIBHA SINGH GNNO 20-01-2002 919845280620 Indian OPEN SEAT

160111794 136111
SUSHMEET 
KAUR HAKAM SINGH BALDEV KAUR SCNO 25-12-2000 916283014288 Indian OPEN SEAT

200131868 136116 HRIDAY RAY PARTHO RAY BARNALY RAY SCNO 22-11-1999 917840812967 Indian OPEN SEAT

150230258 136139 SONI KUMARI SURESH DAS RINA DEVI SCNO 26-05-1997 919006545039 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311110814 136140
MATE SHRUTI 
MANIKLAL MANIKLAL ANITA BCNO 13-03-2000 917620907547 Indian OPEN SEAT

390502737 136145 SRAJITA SINGH JITENDRA SINGH SARITA SINGH GNNO 19-05-2000 919838075408 Indian OPEN SEAT

280400152 136151

NIMISHA 
DHANANJAYA
N DHANANJAYAN C LATHA N K GNNO 20-09-2000 918086846274 Indian OPEN SEAT

140400968 136154
HIMANGSHU 
KALITA HIREN KALITA ANJALI KALITA GNNO 07-09-1999 917002692955 Indian OPEN SEAT

170303438 136167 KSHITIJ BAIS MANISH BAIS CHANDA BAIS GNNO 07-05-1999 919424214923 Indian OPEN SEAT

460600867 136176
MARUF 
HOSSAIN MAHASIN ALI NURJAHAN BEGAM GNNO 15-11-1999 919732912091 Indian OPEN SEAT

170303516 136184 S K RAGHAVI R S KRISHNAN SADHANA KRISHNAN GNNO 18-10-2001 919424229340 Indian OPEN SEAT

270506679 136185
AMAN 
MAMADAPUR DHARMARAY MANJULA GNNO 07-09-2000 919448644730 Indian OPEN SEAT

460700890 136186
SHRIJAYA 
MAITY SIBNATH MAITY

SUBARNA PANDIT 
MAITY EWNO 06-01-2001 919434029284 Indian OPEN SEAT

260306116 136192
ARUNIM 
AKASH

RANJAN KUMAR 
SINHA NIBHA SINHA GNNO 05-10-1998 919709240060 Indian OPEN SEAT

200129341 136205
MAHAKSH 
VERMA MUKESH KUMAR RENU BALA GNNO 28-08-2001 919315987631 Indian OPEN SEAT

270241379 136211 CHINMAY D DEVADAS K S SAHANA M L GNNO 31-10-2001 919945699486 Indian OPEN SEAT

280707401 136217
DIVYAPRIYA 
RAHUL RAHUL RAJ SASIKALA RAHUL SCNO 13-06-2000 919447168297 Indian OPEN SEAT

410602157 136219 M ANUSHYA R MURALI K SUBBU LAKSHMI BCNO 10-04-2001 918098019594 Indian OPEN SEAT

390409993 136233
MOHD HAFIZ 
RAZA NIJAM RAZA NASIM BANO BCNO 23-07-2001 919799687552 Indian OPEN SEAT

410202911 136236 VINOTHINI P PALANISAMY T P VIJAYALAKSHMI P BCNO 10-09-2001 919498860964 Indian OPEN SEAT
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281200470 136238

JAMES 
JOSEPH 
CHEREATH

JOSEPH J 
CHEREATH NEENA JOSEPH GNNO 14-11-2001 919745662442 Indian OPEN SEAT

160100820 136240
AKSHITA 
LAKHANPAL

RAMNEESH 
LAKHANPAL SUSHILA RANI GNNO 08-10-2000 917015105689 Indian OPEN SEAT

311117794 136242
PRIYANK 
SUNIL JUGELE

SUNIL 
JAGANNATHJI 
JUGELE VAISHALI SUNIL JUGELE BCNO 07-11-1997 919503441404 Indian OPEN SEAT

120503011 136243
CHINNAM 
RISHITHA

CHINNAM 
NAVEEN KUMAR CHINNAM JYOTHSNA SCNO 19-09-2002 919052332267 Indian OPEN SEAT

420132844 136248
SADWITHA 
BANDARU SRINIVASULU KAVITHA EWNO 12-09-2001 919440787612 Indian OPEN SEAT

420503904 136251
KEDALA 
RAVALI KEDALA BHASKER KEDALA BHAVANI BCNO 10-04-1999 917995598347 Indian OPEN SEAT

120101010 136252

GODAVARTHI 
HARI SRI 
NAGA SATYA 
BHAVYA

GODAVARTHI 
HARI HARA 
GUPTA

GODAVARTHI 
SARASWATHI EWNO 04-12-2001 919492086562 Indian OPEN SEAT

390202948 136257
SWAROOP 
SINGH PUKHARAM MIRGO DEVI STNO 11-07-1997 918769199453 Indian OPEN SEAT

120611557 136259
ABHISHEK 
NAKKA

NAKKA ANAND 
KUMAR P SUNDARA NALINI SCNO 19-01-2002 919849208153 Indian OPEN SEAT

220202685 136266

SHAH 
MAHARSHI 
KETANKUMAR KETANKUMAR REKHABEN EWNO 20-08-2001 917283987281 Indian OPEN SEAT

440102972 136272
KHUSHBOO 
DAYAL ISHWAR DAYAL MADHURI SCNO 01-02-2001 918958554738 Indian OPEN SEAT

390600058 136281

AISHWARY 
RAJ SINGH 
JHALA

DALPAT SINGH 
JHALA KOKILA JHALA GNNO 01-01-2001 919571989263 Indian OPEN SEAT
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160117101 136286 PURNIMA RAM DASS PROMILA BCNO 12-08-2002 918968706887 Indian OPEN SEAT

460800532 136293 PRERONA DAS DILIP DAS CHAITALI DAS SCNO 27-08-1999 918617794470 Indian OPEN SEAT

200155820 136296 ASHIF IQBAL
SHAFIQUE 
AHMAD NISHA PARVEEN BCNO 15-08-1998 919599405357 Indian OPEN SEAT

280905020 136299
SHAHANA 
BINSI T MOOSA T SUHARA K BCNO 30-05-2000 919895804113 Indian OPEN SEAT

200152011 136308 RAASHI
PRAVEEN KUMAR 
NAGPAL SONU GNNO 24-08-2001 919540209675 Indian OPEN SEAT

170200458 136313
VINITA 
BHAGAT

VIJAY KUMAR 
BHAGAT SUSHMA BHAGAT SCNO 13-11-2000 919752475635 Indian OPEN SEAT

280302928 136314
NIVIYA 
KURIAN K V KURIAN JIBY GNNO 10-09-2000 919947483459 Indian OPEN SEAT

280404314 136320
KAVYA 
KRISHNAN

KUNHIKRISHNAN 
V BINDU C P GNNO 21-02-2001 919074822342 Indian OPEN SEAT

420110565 136324
KAIRAMKOND
A YAMINI

KAIRAMKONDA 
ASHOK

KAIRAMKONDA 
PADMA BCNO 13-04-2001 919542062793 Indian OPEN SEAT

390401940 136327
ANISHA 
BHANDARI JITESH BHANDARI ASHA BHANDARI GNNO 17-03-2001 919829027531 Indian OPEN SEAT

200139805 136329 ISHITA ISHA
SANJEEV KUMAR 
CHOUDHARY SEEMA RANI GNNO 12-02-2000 919931529951 Indian OPEN SEAT

410605296 136330 SATHYA S SURESHKUMAR JEYANTHI BCNO 20-05-2001 918668153166 Indian OPEN SEAT

311111898 136339
METE MANASI 
ANIL ANIL PADMASHRI BCNO 18-06-2000 919881369169 Indian OPEN SEAT

390100149 136342
KUSHAGRA 
BUDHGAYA CHANDRESH JYOTI SCNO 19-10-2000 919829699408 Indian OPEN SEAT

310903406 136354

YADAV 
DHANANJAY 
SANJAY SANJAY MAHANANDA BCNO 01-06-2000 919146865262 Indian OPEN SEAT

Page 3440 of 7016



LIST FOR EIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR STRAY VACANCY UG 2019 (OPEN SEAT)
Rollno Rank Name FatherName MotherName CandCat Dob mobileNo Nationality AppliedCounselling

310802625 136355
KADAM VIDYA 
KAKASAHEB KAKASAHEB SAMPADA EWNO 14-04-2000 919527499171 Indian OPEN SEAT

380102245 136356 LAKSHAY
RAJNEESH 
KUMAR PARVEEN KUMARI GNNO 21-08-2000 919915729070 Indian OPEN SEAT

200149479 136360
HARSH 
KUMAR LAL SINGH GEETA DEVI SCNO 28-07-2000 919719093739 Indian OPEN SEAT

170100568 136362
POONAM 
SAHU

DWARIKA LAL 
SAHU NUTAN SAHU BCNO 04-09-1999 919111500050 Indian OPEN SEAT

200133336 136363 TANIYA PANJA DILIP PANJA RATNA PANJA GNNO 18-08-2000 918777656063 Indian OPEN SEAT
281002204 136371 AKSHARA M MANOJ N RANJINI T P BCNO 17-08-2000 918547886893 Indian OPEN SEAT

390507436 136380
SACHITA 
SINGH

DEVENDRA 
KUMAR SINGH RANJANA SINGH EWNO 21-08-1998 919415280415 Indian OPEN SEAT

220706151 136386
VIRANI MEET 
ASHWIN ASHWIN CHANDRIKABEN EWNO 19-11-2000 919426947215 Indian OPEN SEAT

440305767 136407
MANJEET 
SINGH HARISH BABU NANDRANI SCNO 20-04-2000 917088426940 Indian OPEN SEAT

460816756 136413
SUBHAM 
SANKAR SAHU

TARA SANKAR 
SAHU ASHRUKANA SAHU EWNO 16-12-1999 918116241511 Indian OPEN SEAT

440305049 136418
FARHEEN 
BARKAATI SHAHID ALI SHAHIDA BEGUM BCNO 01-04-2000 919808266599 Indian OPEN SEAT

390362039 136430
SUMIT 
GARHWAL MAHESH KUMAR SOHANI DEVI BCNO 26-11-2000 919460558161 Indian OPEN SEAT

160115583 136437 PALLAVI JAGDISH RAJ REETU SCNO 10-04-2000 918284061750 Indian OPEN SEAT

120510602 136453 MRUDULA EKA VENU EKA JENNEMMA PILLI SCNO 11-06-2001 919347816820 Indian OPEN SEAT

120300820 136456
BASIREDDY 
MOUNIKA

BASIREDDY 
YAMINISURESH 
REDDY BASIREDDY SAILAJA EWNO 02-05-2001 919989196161 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311802070 136459

GAIKWAD 
TANMAY 
VINAY

GAIKWAD VINAY 
GOPINATH

GAIKWAD BEENA 
VINAY SCNO 03-03-1999 919860124358 Indian OPEN SEAT

390513196 136462
DEVANSHI 
KATIYAR ANIL KATIYAR DIVYA KATIYAR BCNO 05-08-2000 918808325590 Indian OPEN SEAT

390329923 136483
VINAYAK 
SINGH JITENDRA SINGH BABITA SINGH SCNO 21-06-2001 917340479966 Indian OPEN SEAT

460802740 136491
AZMINA 
UROOJ SOHAIL AHMED NUSRAT IMAM BCNO 22-08-2001 919433893913 Indian OPEN SEAT

441003394 136497
SNEHA 
THAKUR

SHAILESH 
THAKUR NEETU THAKUR GNNO 07-10-2001 919314819073 Indian OPEN SEAT

200128334 136500
AKANKSHA 
MEHTA ANIL MEHTA ANJALI MEHTA GNNO 12-01-2001 919315390631 Indian OPEN SEAT

420400927 136503

EGGONI 
GAYATHRI 
DEVI

EGGONI 
VENKATA 
RAMANA EGGONI ANURADHA BCNO 17-04-2001 919182754665 Indian OPEN SEAT

281000135 136513
ABDUL MALIK 
M I IBRAHIM M T RAMLA BCNO 28-05-1999 917293746084 Indian OPEN SEAT

150210075 136518
VISHAKHA 
RANI

BRAJ MOHAN 
NAG SMRITI NAG BCNO 17-11-2000 919986143554 Indian OPEN SEAT

390502495 136524 NEHA BHARTI AVINASH KUMAR LALITA KUMARI BCNO 20-12-1997 918210453733 Indian OPEN SEAT

280303967 136526
AKHIL 
ANTONY C J JOHNSON C M JANET A K BCNO 26-08-1999 919446240552 Indian OPEN SEAT

410119387 136533
SUNDHARESW
ARAN V VAGEESAN S PRABAVATHY K GNNO 04-07-2002 919840755251 Indian OPEN SEAT

200104021 136550 YAJUR PAHUJA ANIL PAHUJA SEEMA PAHUJA GNNO 28-02-2000 919810355458 Indian OPEN SEAT

440401432 136557
ARPAN 
DUTTAROY

ANINDYA 
DUTTAROY PURNIMA DUTTAROY GNNO 31-05-1999 919871644409 Indian OPEN SEAT

200114840 136566 MOHD ADIL SHAHABUDDIN RUKHSANA PRAVEEN GNNO 01-02-2001 918750103314 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390316295 136576 GAURAV RAM NIWAS GAYATRI BCNO 10-11-2000 919468674331 Indian OPEN SEAT

200104695 136577
VISHAL 
PANCHAL

PARAMJEET 
PANCHAL MADHU PANCHAL GNNO 08-07-2001 918800170722 Indian OPEN SEAT

411400869 136579
AARIYANKAVA
N R RAJA V N KALPANA R BCNO 18-10-1999 918667718687 Indian OPEN SEAT

120611483 136589
KAKILETI 
HELEENA BAI KAKILETI KISHORE PERIKE RAJA KUMARI SCNO 23-03-2002 916300683892 Indian OPEN SEAT

311305834 136598
KHAIRNAR 
OM EKNATH EKNATH SANGITA BCNO 24-06-2001 918698028559 Indian OPEN SEAT

350201266 136606
K KANGBA 
JOHN KUBA KARAILA STNO 01-04-1995 919862623510 Indian OPEN SEAT

420123423 136607

A C Y 
YASHWANTH 
KUMAR C CHINNAIAH G ASHEERVADAMMA SCNO 12-11-1999 919177133008 Indian OPEN SEAT

320102438 136608

KARUNG 
FARDINAND 
KOM

KARUNG 
ROKHEN KOM KARUNG SAPANA KOM STNO 06-02-1997 918732853064 Indian OPEN SEAT

160104519 136613 RITIKA KISHAN CHAND PUSHPA SCNO 22-03-2000 919418020142 Indian OPEN SEAT

310103703 136615
BHANSALI 
PRINCE SUSHIL

BHANSALI SUSHIL 
SURESHCHANDRA

BHANSALI ACHALA 
SUSHIL GNNO 21-08-2001 918446021041 Indian OPEN SEAT

280813726 136618
SAYYAF 
ABDULLA

ABDULLA S 
AHAMMED SHAREEFA ABDULLA BCNO 08-08-1999 918095152710 Indian OPEN SEAT

310207965 136619
RASHMI 
BHAGAT CHANDRAMANI REKHA SCNO 28-08-2000 919359312090 Indian OPEN SEAT

311012846 136621

SHARMA 
VISHAL 
RISHIKANT

RISHIKANT 
SHARMA SEEMA SHARMA GNNO 02-05-2000 919867515431 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270239856 136627

VISHNUTEERT
H BABURAO 
JAMBAGI BABURAO BHARGAVI GNNO 19-04-2000 916362382845 Indian OPEN SEAT

120509798 136628

YAJJALA 
NAVEENKARTH
IK

YAJJALA 
VENKATASRINIVA
SARAO YAJJALA RAVANAMMA SCNO 16-08-2001 916302407543 Indian OPEN SEAT

300100750 136630

AESHWARY 
WARDHAN 
SILAKARI

RAJENDER 
KRISHNA SILAKARI SAPNA SILAKARI GNNO 26-09-1999 919425171083 Indian OPEN SEAT

120510924 136635

HIMA SAI 
RISHIKA 
KOMMAREDD
Y

SRINIVASAREDDY 
KOMMAREDDY

VENKATA PRASUNA 
YARRAMREDDY GNNO 17-05-2002 919849225765 Indian OPEN SEAT

360301758 136638
TEJASVITAA 
BEHERA

TRIPATI BALAJI 
BEHERA TANUJA BEHERA SCNO 26-02-2000 919437057013 Indian OPEN SEAT

440501851 136641 CHARU
RAM NARESH 
RAM UMARAWATI SCNO 27-08-1997 918429511183 Indian OPEN SEAT

270202212 136643 SPARSHA K A ARUNKUMAR K R PREMA K BCNO 30-04-2000 919448432309 Indian OPEN SEAT

300106036 136645
MUSKAN 
SHILPKAR

PRAHLAD SINGH 
SHILPKAR HEMLATA SHILPKAR SCNO 10-03-2000 919920372281 Indian OPEN SEAT

140212494 136656
ARHANAA 
BISWANATH

PRANABJIT 
BISWANATH AJANTA BISWANATH GNNO 18-08-2000 919435476119 Indian OPEN SEAT

441114851 136657

MURALI 
MANOHAR 
GUPTA

MAHENDRA 
KUMAR GUPTA USHA GUPTA BCNO 18-03-2001 919616744044 Indian OPEN SEAT

390319366 136661
ANJALI 
JEENGAR

BASANTI LAL 
JEENGAR ASHA JEENGAR SCNO 29-02-2000 917073616736 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311100554 136667

DHARINI 
MILIND 
CHANDRAGAD
E

MILIND 
KESHAVRAO 
CHANDRAGAGE

JYOTI MILIND 
CHANDRAGADE SCNO 07-01-2000 919975946767 Indian OPEN SEAT

280900177 136668 VIJEESH V S K VIJAYAN SHEELA V BCNO 11-07-2000 919539743947 Indian OPEN SEAT

360414841 136669

SRISHTI 
SWAYAMPRAB
HA

ASHOK KUMAR 
MOHANTA SUJATA SANTOSHI GNNO 29-08-2000 917898343404 Indian OPEN SEAT

390513982 136670
AAYUSHI 
CHANDEL

DHARMICHAND 
CHANDEL LALI DEVI SCNO 16-06-1998 919649061392 Indian OPEN SEAT

311520004 136671
OMKAR 
VIBHUTE MANMATH KESHAR SCNO 16-05-2000 919689879767 Indian OPEN SEAT

220104757 136682

DARBAR RAJ 
PRAVINKUMA
R

DARBAR 
PRAVINKUMAR DARBAR JYOTSNABEN GNNO 08-06-2000 917990869756 Indian OPEN SEAT

160101278 136683 SAVI TAAK SURINDER TAAK VEENA TAAK SCNO 20-09-1998 919814761004 Indian OPEN SEAT

420100672 136687
SAPHALYA 
MINNIE P G KOSHY RUPA KOSHY GNNO 19-12-2000 919951980022 Indian OPEN SEAT

120500857 136691

MERCY 
VANDANA 
PULUKURI

PULUKURI 
MERCIN BABU NAMBURI USHA RANI SCNO 03-06-2001 919912358101 Indian OPEN SEAT

410800018 136692 BAVITHRA V VASU S MANGALESWARI R BCNO 21-10-2001 919786321506 Indian OPEN SEAT
420302471 136693 BARLA BINNY BARLA KUMAR BARLA RANI SCNO 13-07-2000 919908113945 Indian OPEN SEAT

120401281 136694

BODICHARLA 
UMA 
MAHESWARI

BODICHARLA 
MALLAIAH BODICHARLA SUJATHA BCNO 26-10-2002 919490000719 Indian OPEN SEAT

390313346 136698 AKASH VERMA
VIRENDRA 
KUMAR REKHA VERMA SCNO 05-04-1998 917737505842 Indian OPEN SEAT

420138799 136699
SHARMITHA N 
B

BALASUBRAMANI
AM N NARAYANI B BCNO 03-12-2001 919443308588 Indian OPEN SEAT

420400701 136704
RAMANCHA 
SUKUMALA

RAMANCHA 
RAJENDAR RAMANCHA VANITHA SCNO 15-06-1998 916302620613 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420112916 136705 RANISHA PURI RAJESH PURI ARCHANA PURI GNNO 19-09-2001 919966549664 Indian OPEN SEAT

120507160 136711
AKURATHI 
HARI KRISHNA

AKURATHI 
RANGA RAO AKURATHI SARITHA BCNO 13-07-1999 918686687201 Indian OPEN SEAT

120205789 136714
SHAIK SUHAIL 
AMEEN

S NOORUL 
AMEEN S MAHEJABEEN EWNO 07-06-2001 917842135326 Indian OPEN SEAT

410118467 136734
L SUDHARSAN 
HARI K LOGANATHAN AKILA LOGANATHAN GNNO 12-09-2000 918300520290 Indian OPEN SEAT

130102227 136740
ANIA 
HANGKAR TAYUM HANGKAR YAPI HANGKAR STNO 29-07-2001 917630811298 Indian OPEN SEAT

420137161 136741
MUTIBA 
GAFFAR ABDUL GAFFAR SABERA BEGUM BCNO 12-01-2000 918309422829 Indian OPEN SEAT

420504176 136743
GUNTA 
DEEPTHI

GUNTA 
SHANKARAIAH GUNTA SWARUPA STNO 10-08-2000 918985234573 Indian OPEN SEAT

420135328 136744

NUVVULA 
PRAVARSHA 
VARDHAN CHANDRAMOULI KAVITHA BCNO 28-12-1999 919440404545 Indian OPEN SEAT

311404630 136745
NANDINI 
PATHANIA

VIJAY KUMAR 
PATHANIA ANITA PATHANIA GNNO 15-09-2001 919867974798 Indian OPEN SEAT

390312884 136747
ASTHA 
BANSAL PRADEEP BANSAL RAJANI BANSAL GNNO 21-02-2002 919314108169 Indian OPEN SEAT

120201869 136750
NADIMIKERA 
SONIYA

NADIMIKERA 
RAVEENDRA

NADIMIKERA 
RATHANAMMA SCNO 05-07-2000 917799661848 Indian OPEN SEAT

420505552 136754
VALLAJI 
SATHVIKA

VALLAJI 
NARSIMHA 
SWAMY

BONALA SANDHYA 
RANI BCNO 12-09-2001 919441636849 Indian OPEN SEAT

270580869 136762
AISHWARYA 
CHITME NEELKANTRAY ARCHANA EWNO 18-09-2000 919448947542 Indian OPEN SEAT

410801244 136763 RITHIGA P PALANISAMY P RAJATHI P BCNO 04-03-2001 919750824686 Indian OPEN SEAT
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160110294 136764 TANIYA BRIJPAL SEEMA GNNO 08-08-2001 919466788669 Indian OPEN SEAT

390350440 136766

DHARM 
CHAND 
MEENA LADU LAL MEENA CHHOTI BAI STNO 23-10-2000 917023825611 Indian OPEN SEAT

410701831 136768 AKSHA A P ANTHEREYA D PUSHPA RANI S BCNO 08-11-2000 919486757044 Indian OPEN SEAT

311521722 136778
DHILE ANKITA 
VILAS VILAS MINAL BCNO 19-10-2000 919421015636 Indian OPEN SEAT

430102247 136783 PARNA DEB AMITAVA DEB PAPIYA DEB GNNO 26-05-2000 919862284082 Indian OPEN SEAT

420118516 136784
MALI BINDU 
SRI MALI APPAIAH MALI ARUNA BAI STNO 05-10-2000 919490149809 Indian OPEN SEAT

420505126 136790
BHUMPALLI 
JHANSI

BHUMPALL 
NARSI REDDY BHUMPALLI SHARADA EWNO 22-03-2002 919550015871 Indian OPEN SEAT

120501732 136796

REDDY 
VENKATA 
KEERTHI

REDDY VENKATA 
PRASADA RAO REDDY SUBBALAKSHMI BCNO 27-07-2000 919000399545 Indian OPEN SEAT

120103150 136798
RAMYA SRI 
TADISETTI

NAGESWARA 
RAO TADISETTI

VENKATESHWARI 
TADISETTI BCNO 20-10-1998 919493442936 Indian OPEN SEAT

280106720 136800 DEVIKA S SHALI N JAYANTHY P SCNO 08-02-1999 919072871297 Indian OPEN SEAT

120103611 136801

GUDIPUDI 
PRUDHVI 
CHAITHANYA GUDIPUDI RAJU

GUDIPUDI KARUNA 
KUMARI SCNO 22-07-2001 918019448961 Indian OPEN SEAT

280307710 136802
ATLIN JILL 
DAVID JILL DAVID LINDA JILL GNNO 08-02-2000 919388601057 Indian OPEN SEAT

120512764 136809
KOTHAPALLI 
MADHURIMA

KOTHAPALLI 
YARRAIAH BARINEPALLI SAILAJA BCNO 04-07-2001 919492551657 Indian OPEN SEAT

120507118 136812

BADATHALA 
VENKATA 
PRANAY 
KARTHEEK

BADATHALA 
VENKATA 
PRASANTH

BADATHALA BABY 
SWETHA BCNO 08-09-2002 919493918212 Indian OPEN SEAT
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310406537 136822
NAJAN TEJAS 
PANDITRAO PANDITRAO KUSUM BCNO 18-11-2000 919975831901 Indian OPEN SEAT

120107887 136825

SHAIK 
FAHEEM 
AHAMMAD SHAIK VALI SHAIK MASTANBEE GNNO 11-02-2000 919491673424 Indian OPEN SEAT

200140828 136832
RUDRI 
TIMILSINA

DIGVIJAY 
SHARMA

RAMA KUMARI 
UPADHYAYA GNNO 26-12-2000 919463712289 Indian OPEN SEAT

260301009 136833
ASMAT 
FATIMA ANISUL HAQUE AZMAT FATIMA EWNO 21-08-1999 918294500720 Indian OPEN SEAT

270607107 136837
MANSI 
SRINIVAS SRINIVAS T R YERIYAMMA C STNO 16-07-2001 919880867905 Indian OPEN SEAT

150226273 136843
SAURAV 
KUMAR PATEL JITENDRA RAY NILU RANI BCNO 06-12-1998 918539992920 Indian OPEN SEAT

390505502 136845
KRITIKA 
SINGH JAGET

YOGENDRA 
SINGH RUPA SINGH STNO 23-04-1999 919752967484 Indian OPEN SEAT

390327195 136847
SARAS 
KESHARWANI

SANTOSH 
KESHARWANI ANITA GUPTA EWNO 03-07-2000 919424618744 Indian OPEN SEAT

280305499 136848

JOHAN 
MANOJ 
MATHEW

MANOJ E 
MATHEW RAYMOL RAJU GNNO 07-05-2000 919188776168 Indian OPEN SEAT

220702065 136851

VANSHU 
ABHILASH 
ATREY

ABHILASH 
RAJKUMAR ATREY

PUSHPA ABHILASH 
ATREY GNNO 17-04-2002 919824847813 Indian OPEN SEAT

410114559 136856 ISAAC S SARAVANAN S JEBARANI K S BCNO 03-08-2000 919840437850 Indian OPEN SEAT

420125014 136858
LOIS E 
CELESTIAL S ESHWAR RAO D BEULAH GRACE EWNO 14-08-2000 917893207031 Indian OPEN SEAT

120203199 136861
GOLLA USHHA 
SHREE G NAGARJUNN G JAYANTHI BCNO 17-08-2002 918801527777 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280812681 136862 SARATH BABU BABU K V KAVITHAKUMARI N P SCNO 17-11-2001 919847533489 Indian OPEN SEAT

150226728 136864
NAGHMA 
FARHEEN

ASHRAFUL 
HAQUE KHAN QAISAR JAHAN GNNO 01-06-1996 919504686609 Indian OPEN SEAT

280100771 136875 ASWINI B RAJU V BIJIMOL S BCNO 12-07-2002 917356230476 Indian OPEN SEAT
440813840 136877 ASHI ROSE M P SINGH RINI SINGH SCNO 18-06-1996 919412141805 Indian OPEN SEAT

390502695 136878 PRIYA KUMARI PRITAM KUMAR RITA DEVI BCNO 02-01-2000 917250590755 Indian OPEN SEAT

460201039 136884
SHEIKH MD 
TAJIK

SHEIKH MD 
SHAHID RUKSHANA PERVEEN BCNO 05-11-1998 918972910595 Indian OPEN SEAT

410105929 136890 SANJANA V
VENKATESH 
PERUMAL N KANAGA DURGA V BCNO 17-02-2002 919841580517 Indian OPEN SEAT

170303392 136892
KIRAN 
KANWAR P S KANWAR URMILA KANWAR STNO 25-12-2000 919752117053 Indian OPEN SEAT

440810788 136896
RUBI 
BHARGAVA RAM LAKHAN CHAMELI DEVI SCNO 12-10-2001 919936079614 Indian OPEN SEAT

390341929 136897
KAMLESH 
MEENA

RAM PRASAD 
MEENA PREM DEVI STNO 08-09-1999 919413392244 Indian OPEN SEAT

311001431 136902

STUTI 
BAJRANG 
SONAVANE

BAJRANG 
SONAVANE USHA SONAVANE SCNO 27-05-2001 919137794035 Indian OPEN SEAT

120502988 136910
MALAVATHU 
RAMA SWAMY

MALAVATHU 
RAMESH MALAVATHU PADMA STNO 18-07-2002 919951699716 Indian OPEN SEAT

311806636 136911

YADAV 
MUKUNDAM 
MUNNALAL

MUNNALAL 
YADAV INDU BCNO 22-09-1998

970589831997
05 Indian OPEN SEAT

460813375 136914
SHRANYA 
GOSWAMI SUDIP GOSWAMI SOMA GOSWAMI GNNO 16-07-2001 919433124825 Indian OPEN SEAT

200114593 136927
PURNANSHA 
PRIYA AJAY KUMAR SUDHA KUMARI GNNO 03-03-2001

541783848454
17 Indian OPEN SEAT
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300308914 136932
SACHIN 
DHARVE DINESH KUSUM SCNO 02-12-1997 917773004027 Indian OPEN SEAT

450200876 136933 SIMRAN KAUR RAJENDRA SINGH JASVEER KAUR BCNO 11-03-2000 919027099146 Indian OPEN SEAT
410120040 136934 SUJITHA P PUSHPARAJ M KALAISELVI R SCNO 11-07-2000 919486643620 Indian OPEN SEAT
410116081 136941 KAVIN R RANGASAMY G SULOCHANA R BCNO 25-08-2000 919840289849 Indian OPEN SEAT

310412986 136943

JAYBHAYE 
ANIKET 
UDDHAO

UDDHAO 
UTTAMRAO 
JAYBHAYE USHA BCNO 25-01-1999 919049405337 Indian OPEN SEAT

420120815 136948
SANNEGUNDL
A IFTHEKAR

SANNEGUNDLA 
PAKIRAAHMED

SANNEGUNDLA 
RUKHIYABEGUM BCNO 02-02-2000 919949347637 Indian OPEN SEAT

270215667 136949 MEGHANA K S KRISHNAPPA M SHANTHAMMA A C BCNO 18-02-2001 919035717621 Indian OPEN SEAT

380501598 136952 ITISH SINGLA MUKESH SINGLA VISTAM PRIYA EWNO 06-02-2001 919780341430 Indian OPEN SEAT

120609326 136954

VADREVU 
ESWARA 
SATYA SAI 
MANI 
SOWMYA

VADREVU 
ESWARARAO

VADREVU 
KRISHNAVENI BCNO 30-07-1999 919949228486 Indian OPEN SEAT

200134839 136960
NANDINI 
SHAHI KISHOR KUMAR KUSHLAWATI SCNO 07-10-2000 919267968499 Indian OPEN SEAT

280501421 136967 SANDHYA S
SURESH KUMAR 
K N SUMATHI M N GNNO 13-10-2000 919656702335 Indian OPEN SEAT

120107142 136973

VENI UDITHA 
KRISHNA 
KATARI

RAMA KRISHNA 
KATARI MANISHA KATARI BCNO 16-10-2001 919393102915 Indian OPEN SEAT

270303960 136977 ANUSHA R M O RAJASHEKAR JYOTHI A T EWNO 19-03-2000 919742890628 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280404933 136979
SABINA 
SANTHOSH K V SANTHOSH P K BINDU K V BCNO 08-06-2000 918281675519 Indian OPEN SEAT

280302238 136980
MARIA SIBI 
PHILIP SIBI PHILIP JAIMOL SIBI PHILIP GNNO 08-03-2001 917034087625 Indian OPEN SEAT

220101049 136983 JANVI MEENA
AJAY KUMAR 
MEENA REKHA DEVI STNO 20-04-2001 916353020595 Indian OPEN SEAT

390324902 136984 KULDEEP LAL CHAND LAJWANTI BCNO 28-12-1994 918901304791 Indian OPEN SEAT

280102587 136986
S S SEETHA 
LEKSHMI K SAJIKUMAR SWAPNA G S SCNO 12-03-2000 919747158017 Indian OPEN SEAT

280305557 136990 SRUTHY T S SHERY MICHAEL SHINY K R BCNO 13-09-2000 919961629906 Indian OPEN SEAT

150233697 136992 ANJALI PRIYA
SUNIL 
CHOUDHARY MALA DEVI SCNO 26-09-2000 919431834950 Indian OPEN SEAT

440304423 136996 RATISH SANJAY NILA KESHRI GNNO 26-12-1999 919760493742 Indian OPEN SEAT

420138207 136999
MANDULA 
PRAKRUTHI RAMASWAMY SHAMALA BCNO 14-08-2000 919440947694 Indian OPEN SEAT

440504769 137003
ANURAG 
TIWARI BRAJESH TIWARI ANITA TIWARI GNNO 25-02-1998 917525857062 Indian OPEN SEAT

390353649 137008

KRISHNA 
KUMAR 
MEENA AMARPAL MEENA SHANTI DEVI STNO 02-08-2002 919414322011 Indian OPEN SEAT

311207925 137009

DHAWARE 
SUKANYA 
MILIND MILIND SHOBHATAI SCNO 15-01-1999 917385514489 Indian OPEN SEAT

281116737 137010
LUDIYA S 
MOHAN K P MOHAN DAS SUGUNA BAI E BCNO 17-09-1999 919645337406 Indian OPEN SEAT

420115004 137015
DONI 
MEGHANA DONI SHANKAR DONI ARUNA JYOTHI BCNO 29-05-2001 919948097232 Indian OPEN SEAT

380500167 137017
SIMRANDEEP 
KAUR AVTAR SINGH MANDEEP KAUR SCNO 15-01-2001 919646106666 Indian OPEN SEAT

230206750 137018 SIMRAN SHASHI BHUSHAN ANITA GNNO 07-09-2000 919729288555 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120201906 137019
K UPENDRA 
NAYAK

K NAGARAJU 
NAYAK K VIJAYALAXMI STNO 24-09-2001 919441741324 Indian OPEN SEAT

420400796 137029

KETHAVATH 
SUSHMA 
SWARAJ

KETHAVATH 
SANTOSH KETHAVATH ANITHA STNO 25-01-2001 916281963708 Indian OPEN SEAT

280201698 137031
DEVIKA 
MOHAN MOHAN E R KUMARY V C BCNO 20-11-1999 919207076552 Indian OPEN SEAT

311008433 137034

SINGH 
AAYUSHI 
GAJENDER GAJENDER SINGH SUNILATA SCNO 23-09-1999 919320715062 Indian OPEN SEAT

210100378 137039
SHRISHA NAIK 
GAUNKER

SADAN NAIK 
GAUNKER SIDDHI NAIK GAUNKER GNNO 18-10-2001 917972704736 Indian OPEN SEAT

420119774 137040
BOKKA 
PRANEETH

BOKKA 
PRABHAKARA 
RAO PRAMEELA RANI SCNO 14-05-2001 919912290059 Indian OPEN SEAT

410501228 137047

V 
MAHAALAKSH
MI

K 
VIJAYAMOORTHY V KRISHNAVENI BCNO 03-01-2002 919698132004 Indian OPEN SEAT

420113189 137062
MIDDE AMITH 
ABISHAI

MIDDE ANANDA 
RAO I NEELIMA KIRAN BCNO 26-08-2001

636799854263
67 Indian OPEN SEAT

281104529 137066
SURYA P 
JAYAN JAYAKUMAR S POURNAMI S GNNO 13-04-2001 916238562393 Indian OPEN SEAT

281107001 137068 FARHANA N NOUSHAD A NADEERA BCNO 09-02-2000 917994752800 Indian OPEN SEAT

170200642 137072
SARAH 
RAHMAN

MAHFOOZ 
RAHMAN HALEEMA RAHMAN GNNO 19-10-2000 919827179243 Indian OPEN SEAT

460819277 137077
BURHAN 
HOSSAIN BAKTIAR HOSSAIN RUPA BEGUM BCNO 18-11-1998 918337059601 Indian OPEN SEAT

390353361 137079
VIJAY 
BAHADUR DHARMRAJ PHOOLAN DEVI SCNO 03-07-1997 919415998734 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390601897 137082 YUKTI JAIN MAHAVEER JAIN RAJBALA JAIN GNNO 06-10-2000 918875399629 Indian OPEN SEAT

410702210 137096
DHANUSHA R 
V

N S 
RAVICHANDRAN R VIJILA GNNO 21-02-2001 919443131211 Indian OPEN SEAT

390346207 137099 SANJU PANKAJ GOPAL KRISHAN BIMLA DEVI SCNO 15-02-1995 919660221191 Indian OPEN SEAT

450200559 137111 AVNEESH SAH AKHIL SAH ANUPAMA SAH GNNO 02-08-2000 919837306254 Indian OPEN SEAT

200151260 137112
KAUMUDI 
PRAVIN PATIL

PRAVIN 
DATTATRAYA 
PATIL UJWALA PRAVIN PATIL BCNO 15-03-2000 919968091893 Indian OPEN SEAT

311202525 137122

WANKHEDE 
RUCHITA 
SUDHAKAR

SUDHAKAR 
MUKUNDA 
WANKHEDE PRIYA SCNO 03-08-2000 919689478202 Indian OPEN SEAT

390351134 137123

SANDEEP 
KUMAR 
KAYATHWAL

RADHA MOHAN 
LAL BHARTI MOHAN STNO 19-05-1997 919024071268 Indian OPEN SEAT

280401533 137133
DEEPIKA 
PRAKASH A PRAKASHAN A MINI K V BCNO 30-10-2000 919495654783 Indian OPEN SEAT

280404684 137137
RIYA FATHIMA 
V SAYEED K P SHAMEERA V BCNO 28-04-2000 919447229068 Indian OPEN SEAT

220701984 137139

PRANALIBEN 
ARVINDKUMA
R SOLANKI

ARVINDKUMAR 
PREMJI SOLANKI

HARSHADA 
ARVINDKUMAR 
SOLANKI GNNO 21-11-2000 916354509559 Indian OPEN SEAT

390364952 137140
PUSHPENDRA 
KUMAR JATAV

RAMESHWAR LAL 
JATAV SHAKUNTALA DEVI SCNO 15-07-2000 917740831749 Indian OPEN SEAT

410803328 137153 SANCHAYA S SELVAKUMAR R KALPANA DEVI S BCNO 14-02-2002 919500527457 Indian OPEN SEAT

170100598 137154
ASHWIN 
VENUGOPAL G VENUGOPAL REJI VENUGOPAL GNNO 06-11-2000 917067279027 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390404456 137158 SAVITA
RAJESH 
CHOUDHARY CHOOKI DEVI BCNO 15-08-2000 917568446421 Indian OPEN SEAT

410609923 137160 AISHWARYA P V POTHIRAJ S GEETHA BCNO 03-08-2001 919486415199 Indian OPEN SEAT

420109511 137164

TEJASWINI 
CHINTHAMAN
ENI

KOTESWAR RAO 
CHINTHAMANENI KRANTHI MADHAVI CH GNNO 24-03-2000 919866294277 Indian OPEN SEAT

270708997 137178 NAGAPRIYA N NAGARAJA N R SWAPNA N GNNO 24-07-2001 919342197116 Indian OPEN SEAT

280404521 137181
ATHULYA 
SATHYAN SATHYAN K P BINDU P SCNO 24-04-2000 919744384655 Indian OPEN SEAT

410702461 137187

SHIBU 
PACKIYANATH
AN Y YESU BALAN P THANGA JEMILA C BCNO 31-03-2001 918220180174 Indian OPEN SEAT

440803804 137191 RAJSHRI ARYA RAJESH KUMAR SUSHAMA SCNO 31-07-2000 919454706886 Indian OPEN SEAT

441002465 137193
GAJENDER 
SINGH BABU LAL BIMALESH DEVI SCNO 20-06-1991 918447638701 Indian OPEN SEAT

390516842 137195
JAHNAVI 
MEENA

RAJ KUMAR 
MEENA URMILA MEENA STNO 24-01-2001 919461134801 Indian OPEN SEAT

270710822 137197

D N 
VEERENDRA 
PATEL D C NAGENDRA H R MAMATHA BCNO 03-02-2001 919945471360 Indian OPEN SEAT

410204687 137198 DARSHAN P PRABAKAR P LEELAVATHY M SCNO 30-05-2001 916381879229 Indian OPEN SEAT

420400064 137203
ELDANDI 
NAVYA SRI ELDANDI LAXMAN ELDANDI KAVITHA BCNO 31-03-2002 919949915118 Indian OPEN SEAT

270880038 137208
M K VISHAL 
ACHAIAH

M A 
KARUMBAIAH DIVYAKUMARI K T BCNO 18-01-2000 916362025021 Indian OPEN SEAT

420128299 137210
PANGERWAD 
SARVESH

PANGERWAD 
SUDARSHAN PANGERWAD REKHA BCNO 12-05-2002 919441252608 Indian OPEN SEAT

440304574 137214 SOMYA DIXIT RAJAN DIXIT LATA DIXIT GNNO 23-02-2000 919548578494 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311301096 137216
SHIVANI 
JAPATTI

SHARANABASAPP
A ANURADHA GNNO 01-05-2000 919370768303 Indian OPEN SEAT

120509500 137218
B SREE 
PRAGNA B S KUMAR B NAGA RANI SCNO 06-07-1998 919494694844 Indian OPEN SEAT

200120486 137222 SAKSHI BHATT
GANGA PRASAD 
BHATT YASHODA BHATT BCNO 01-02-2000 918587890296 Indian OPEN SEAT

311104756 137225

TANMAY 
CHANDRASHE
KHAR 
MUDALIAR

CHANDRASHEKHA
R MUDALIAR BHARTI MUDALIAR GNNO 20-04-2000 919373103293 Indian OPEN SEAT

200104414 137226
SHOMIL 
VERMA

AMAR SINGH 
VERMA SARITA RANI SCNO 26-12-1998 919871891438 Indian OPEN SEAT

280602994 137233 ANAND M

C 
MURALEEDHARA
N PILLAI JAYADEVI V GNNO 24-10-2000 918281385798 Indian OPEN SEAT

310701604 137234

PARDESHI 
HRITHIK 
MADANSING

PARDESHI 
MADANSING 
SHAMSING ANITA BCNO 18-07-2000 918421264220 Indian OPEN SEAT

311105478 137235
HARSHITA 
NITIN KOTHARI NITIN RUPALI EWNO 23-02-2002 919765230842 Indian OPEN SEAT

311109371 137236
SOURABH 
DODEJA PRAMOD DODEJA JAYA DODEJA GNNO 06-03-2000 919764262457 Indian OPEN SEAT

410206450 137239 SRIDHAR C
CHANDRASEKARA
N G LATHAMAHESWARI N BCNO 10-04-2002 919080546487 Indian OPEN SEAT

280400105 137245
SANGEERTH K 
SAJEEVAN SAJEEVAN A SUJATHA P K GNNO 04-10-2001 918281031696 Indian OPEN SEAT

280104406 137248
DHRUVAN S 
MAHESH MAHESH S SUNITHA VS BCNO 19-01-2000 919447932288 Indian OPEN SEAT
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220108933 137250

TRIVEDI 
SHUBHAMKU
MAR 
BHARATKUMA
R BHARATKUMAR KRUPABEN GNNO 20-07-2000 919428137232 Indian OPEN SEAT

310908920 137261

UPPALWAR 
VAISHNAVI 
RAMESH RAMESH RAJASHREE STNO 20-05-2000 917385812699 Indian OPEN SEAT

311000873 137267
NIJAI HIMESH 
HEMANT HEMANT NIJAI MEGHA NIJAI BCNO 21-10-2000 918850715128 Indian OPEN SEAT

160103559 137268 HARSH RANA RAM GOPAL LOVELY SINGH GNNO 17-11-2000 919729457506 Indian OPEN SEAT

220901138 137269
NISHAD PRITI 
DAYARAM

DAYARAM 
RAMMILAN 
NISHAD

MIRADEVI DAYARAM 
NISHAD GNNO 26-03-2001 917359409923 Indian OPEN SEAT

420126383 137274
KATTA 
MITHILA KATTA SRINIVAS KATTA SUNITHA BCNO 30-08-2000 919100685263 Indian OPEN SEAT

410118179 137277 JOSHIKA M M S MANI SUGAPRIYA G GNNO 27-09-2001 919940163466 Indian OPEN SEAT

280903523 137293
NADIR 
ABDULLA

ALAVI KUTTY 
VEERAN HAYARUNNEESA ALAVI BCNO 02-11-1999 919207509987 Indian OPEN SEAT

450100146 137294
MEGHA 
RAWAT KUNDAN SINGH RUKMANI RAWAT STNO 19-11-2000 918410742020 Indian OPEN SEAT

280809722 137299 GEETHU M K GOPALAN BEENA BCNO 26-03-2000 919846648050 Indian OPEN SEAT

410803144 137300
ELAVARASAN 
D DHANARAJ P SAMPOORANAM D BCNO 09-05-2001 918056640816 Indian OPEN SEAT

390322783 137301 ANIL ROSHAN LAL MURTI GNNO 05-08-1999 919660406002 Indian OPEN SEAT

210100868 137303

MELANIE 
GENEVIE 
PEREIRA

MIGUEL 
GODFREY 
PEREIRA

MALINA LOURENCO 
PEREIRA GNNO 01-10-2001 919637124027 Indian OPEN SEAT

390507164 137304 RIYA SHARMA
PREM PRAKASH 
SHARMA NEELAM SHARMA GNNO 27-08-1998 919870825153 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390322198 137307 JALAJ SHARMA
MAHESH 
SHARMA TAMANNA SHARMA GNNO 31-08-2001 919414327623 Indian OPEN SEAT

310910456 137311
MRUNAL V 
SAHARE

VASUDEO 
SAHARE SONALI SAHARE BCNO 20-02-1998 917972189695 Indian OPEN SEAT

280811104 137320 VYSHNA B S BABURAJAN A M ROSHINI A BCNO 27-04-2001 919447644272 Indian OPEN SEAT

120406619 137327

VENKATA 
KRISHNA 
VIJAYA 
GODHA Y

YERRAMSETTY 
MANMOHAN

YERRAMSETTY 
SUNITHA EWNO 18-12-2000 919948296539 Indian OPEN SEAT

390517637 137330
ANJALI 
PRAJAPATI

SITARAM 
PRAJAPATI JAMUNA DEVI SCNO 08-02-1998 919981246318 Indian OPEN SEAT

200142915 137331 FIZA KHAN IMROZ KHAN YASMIN KHAN GNNO 29-07-2000 919811028014 Indian OPEN SEAT
410100383 137332 ALIAS ELDO M A ELDO BINU ELDO GNNO 24-03-2001 919840059600 Indian OPEN SEAT

390359523 137337
ABHIMANYU 
YADAV

RAMKARAN 
YADAV RITA DEVI BCNO 11-07-1998 917728063584 Indian OPEN SEAT

220105379 137343

SHAH 
DARSHAN 
HIMANSHUBH
AI

HIMANSHU 
JAYANTILAL SHAH

RUPAL RAMESHBHAI 
SHAH GNNO 26-02-2001 919374676362 Indian OPEN SEAT

200142746 137351 VINAY RAJBIR SEVAPATI SCNO 17-01-2000 919560459237 Indian OPEN SEAT

200126901 137358 PRERNA NAVEEN KISHORE BRIJESH KUMARI SCNO 16-07-1999 919773975575 Indian OPEN SEAT

310200783 137362
ABOLI ATUL 
PACHPOL ATUL PACHPOL VRUSHALI BCNO 06-12-2001 919890325937 Indian OPEN SEAT

120405577 137364

KAGGA 
CHAITANYA 
PRIYA

KAGGA 
SRINIVASULU

KAGGA BHAGYA 
LAKSHMI BCNO 30-05-2000 918106477390 Indian OPEN SEAT

220800500 137377

PATEL PREET 
DINESHKUMA
R

PATEL 
DINESHKUMAR 
PARSHOTTAMBH
AI

PATEL JIGNASHA 
DINESHKUMAR EWNO 10-12-2001 919825490411 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270218292 137378
SIDDARTH K 
PATIL GIRIMALLAPPA K SHASHIKALA BCNO 06-10-2000 919448690120 Indian OPEN SEAT

270901760 137384 DEEPA S B BASAVARAJ S D BHARATHI K R BCNO 08-08-2001 919481651529 Indian OPEN SEAT

120403002 137394

DHANEMKULA 
 NIKHIL 
CHOWDARY D NARASIMHAM D JAYALAKSHMI EWNO 26-11-2000 918328230044 Indian OPEN SEAT

440203173 137399
MONIKA 
YADAV

DEV NARAYAN 
YADAV INDU YADAV BCNO 07-09-1997 918840698713 Indian OPEN SEAT

270238304 137404 SMITHA S SWAMY R J SHOBHA S SCNO 16-06-2001 919980323334 Indian OPEN SEAT

390502558 137405
ANSHIKA 
PRADHAN

KRIPA SHANKAR 
PRADHAN PUSHPA PRADHAN GNNO 29-12-1999 919140480865 Indian OPEN SEAT

220901293 137407
DALAL ZAINAB 
TALIB

DALAL TALIB 
KUTBUDDIN DALAL ZOHRA TALIB GNNO 30-06-2001 919825039308 Indian OPEN SEAT

270215027 137417 SIDDHARTH L M S LOLAKSHA G P PALLAVI STNO 25-02-2002 918277732593 Indian OPEN SEAT

390316966 137418
DINESH 
KAKKAD

MOHAN LAL 
KAKKAD BARJI DEVI SCNO 22-11-1996 918955687150 Indian OPEN SEAT

120602138 137420
JANAPANA 
RAJESH REDDY

JANAPANA 
GOVINDA REDDY JANAPANA PARVATHI BCNO 14-07-1999 918106646337 Indian OPEN SEAT

160114803 137437
SHWETANGI 
KAMAL SHWET KAMAL RAKHEE VERMA GNNO 22-10-2000 919857356465 Indian OPEN SEAT

280103004 137448 ANAKHA V S SURESH BABU
VIJAYAKUMARI 
AMMAL BCNO 27-04-2000 919567679166 Indian OPEN SEAT

280104838 137452 SANDRA P J
P R 
JAYACHANDRAN SINDHU BCNO 16-05-1999 919744012827 Indian OPEN SEAT

270808463 137461
VEDANTH 
GOWDA B BALU S PUSHPA BCNO 27-04-2001 918971546224 Indian OPEN SEAT

390502902 137473
VANDANA 
MEENA

LIKHI RAM 
MEENA SAGAR MEENA STNO 13-06-1999 919414714942 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390316241 137476
KAJAL 
MAHATMA

GOPAL KRISHNA 
MAHATMA SUNITA MAHATMA EWNO 05-02-2001 919358245174 Indian OPEN SEAT

411300482 137478
ANGELIN 
PUSHPA D DHARMARAJ A

MARY MARAGATHAM 
D BCNO 02-10-2000 919842789400 Indian OPEN SEAT

410200341 137479
ADHARSH 
BALU BALU S MALA P BCNO 21-12-2000 919865220692 Indian OPEN SEAT

280200159 137487 ARATHY BABU BABU M L SHAINY P T BCNO 22-09-2001 919400896445 Indian OPEN SEAT

390362884 137493

MANISH 
KUMAR 
MEENA

JAGDISH PRASAD 
MEENA KALI DEVI MEENA STNO 19-09-2001 919414226321 Indian OPEN SEAT

160100463 137503
PARSHA 
BANSAL

RADHEY SHYAM 
BANSAL POOJA BANSAL GNNO 24-07-2000 919315507060 Indian OPEN SEAT

270204187 137509 SUCHITH V VEERE GOWDA PRAMEELA V BCNO 17-01-2002 919071331223 Indian OPEN SEAT

390510696 137510
HARSHITA 
AGRAWAL ISH KUMAR RESHMA GNNO 12-01-2000 919759829185 Indian OPEN SEAT

390517487 137519
VINITA 
CHOUDHARY

MOTA RAM 
CHOUDHARY KOYAL CHOUDHARY BCNO 23-07-1996 919414297564 Indian OPEN SEAT

311520148 137526

MAYUR 
MAHADEV 
THORAT

MAHADEV 
EKNATH THORAT

SAVITA MAHADEV 
THORAT GNNO 06-07-2000 919325039542 Indian OPEN SEAT

420137544 137533
HUZAIFA 
NOORAIN

MOHAMMED 
ANWAR PASHA SYEDA HASEEBA RIYAZ BCNO 05-11-2000 919392660332 Indian OPEN SEAT

160110941 137546 YASHIKA MOHAN LAL KOMAL RANI EWNO 10-11-1999 917015608882 Indian OPEN SEAT

150210327 137547
ABHIRAMA 
KISHORE VIKRANT KUMAR ANJU PATEL BCNO 02-11-2001 919234403037 Indian OPEN SEAT

200158701 137557

MANISH 
KUMAR 
MEENA

SHIV KUMAR 
MEENA KASTURI DEVI STNO 10-06-1997 917891372406 Indian OPEN SEAT
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220113111 137565

SINOJIA 
KUNAL 
CHANDRAKAN
T

CHANDRAKANT 
SINOJIA DAKSHA SINOJIA GNNO 03-12-2001 919227570347 Indian OPEN SEAT

390362214 137569
SHARWAN 
NAHALIA CHUNNI LAL BIMLA SCNO 06-12-2001 918003487397 Indian OPEN SEAT

160100780 137574
GIRISHA 
GOYAL RANJIV KUMAR MANSI GOYAL GNNO 28-09-2001 919814586242 Indian OPEN SEAT

200112198 137575
CHETNA 
CHAUHAN

LOKENDRA 
KUMAR 
CHAUHAN NIGAM CHAUHAN GNNO 26-08-1998 919717649502 Indian OPEN SEAT

270708776 137576

SHIVANI 
MAHENDRAKA
R

MAHADEV 
MAHENDRAKAR RAJESHWARI BCNO 27-03-2001 918073590951 Indian OPEN SEAT

220901107 137578
YUG 
CHAUHAN

RAKESH 
CHAUHAN MANISHA CHAUHAN BCNO 12-09-2002 919427077266 Indian OPEN SEAT

300302861 137581
RITIKA 
CHATAKWAR

DILIP 
CHATAKWAR SHEETAL CHATAKWAR BCNO 06-12-2001 919617832468 Indian OPEN SEAT

390100417 137587
PRAJKTA 
VAIDYA PRAFULLA VAIDYA PALLAVI VAIDYA GNNO 16-02-2000 919829270575 Indian OPEN SEAT

390305051 137589
ANIRUDH 
SINGH

GOVIND SINGH 
SHEKHAWAT KAVITA SINGH GNNO 29-11-2000 919413739062 Indian OPEN SEAT

410208939 137592 R S KARISHMA
R SENTHIL 
KUMAR K DEEPA BCNO 11-06-2001 919894736611 Indian OPEN SEAT

200145331 137593 MEHAK GARG PRADEEP GARG PRIYA GARG EWNO 15-10-1999 919278051066 Indian OPEN SEAT

390358677 137603
LAVESH 
KUMAR SAIN

PADAM CHAND 
SAIN SHIVANI DEVI BCNO 18-11-2001 916377256926 Indian OPEN SEAT

220801874 137606 JEEL DOMADIA
KIRANKUMAR 
DOMADIA CHETNABEN DOMADIA EWNO 08-07-2001 919426174747 Indian OPEN SEAT

270208267 137619 MAANYA H
HARISH KUMAR 
H R SAVITHA C P BCNO 25-09-2000 919900064331 Indian OPEN SEAT
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281004231 137626
ABHINAND 
GIRIN N V

GIRINARAYANAN 
N V SAILAJA MP GNNO 04-01-2000 919809952191 Indian OPEN SEAT

311118544 137632
CHAKKARWAR 
YASH PANKAJ PANKAJ MANISHA GNNO 22-12-2000 919975519458 Indian OPEN SEAT

300403432 137635 RICHA DUBEY RAJEEV DUBEY SANDHYA DUBEY EWNO 30-12-2000 917999783272 Indian OPEN SEAT

280708489 137636
ASHLY S 
PATHIRICKAL

SURESH KUMAR 
P K SHINEY RAJAN BCNO 05-10-2000 919446050822 Indian OPEN SEAT

270810825 137646 NEELESH S SHIVA KUMAR VISHALAKSHI P BCNO 05-02-2001 919886304094 Indian OPEN SEAT

420138730 137647

BODIGA 
DEEKSHITHA 
GOUD

BODIGA 
PRAVEEN KUMAR 
GOUD BODIGA SARITHA BCNO 24-02-2001 918106758782 Indian OPEN SEAT

410903847 137650
JAYA SURUTHI 
K KARTHIKEYARAJA SANGEETHA BCNO 02-12-2000 916381926190 Indian OPEN SEAT

120301263 137651
KAKI 
MEGHANA KAKI SEENAIAH KAKI DHANAMMA SCNO 28-12-1999 919676905088 Indian OPEN SEAT

220101490 137652

TAMBOLIYA 
SHAILY 
YOGESHKUMA
R

YOGESHKUMAR 
M TAMBOLIYA RASHMIKABEN SCNO 24-08-2002

888799095467
56 Indian OPEN SEAT

420119377 137653

SUGUMANCHI
PALLI 
VARADHI SAI 
BINDHU S V JAYA KUMAR S V GOWRI SCNO 21-07-2000 919912593636 Indian OPEN SEAT

311300692 137654

PARAS 
ABHISHEK 
PREMCHAND

PARAS 
PREMCHAND PARAS SARIKA SCNO 06-07-2001 919422375605 Indian OPEN SEAT

420400708 137656
GAVARA 
BHAVANI

GAVARA CHINNI 
KRISHNA RAO GAVARA PARVATHI BCNO 29-07-2001 919515871921 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420118517 137657
KHATRAVATH 
AKHILA NAYAK

KHATRAVATH 
GOPAL KHATRAVATH GANGA STNO 15-02-2001 919177564773 Indian OPEN SEAT

420135679 137658
AMGOTH 
SIRISHA

AMGOTH HARI 
NAYAK AMGOTH LAKSHMI STNO 26-02-2001 919949519151 Indian OPEN SEAT

420128078 137660 K NANDINI LAXMANNAYAK ANASUYA STNO 04-08-1999 919949468077 Indian OPEN SEAT

420101041 137665
MANIDEEP 
MUSTHYALA

RAJENDER 
MUSTHYALA SHYLAJA MUSTHYALA GNNO 15-01-2000 917995336833 Indian OPEN SEAT

200140777 137666
MOHINI 
YADAV ANIL KUMAR MUKESH DEVI GNNO 14-01-2002 918800619554 Indian OPEN SEAT

120403341 137667 S HIMABINDU S SUBRAMANYAM S JAYAMMA SCNO 31-08-1998 919492378694 Indian OPEN SEAT

270508567 137673
AYUSH B 
DUDHANI

BASAWARAJ 
DUDHANI KAVYA BCNO 24-03-2001 919945658243 Indian OPEN SEAT

440304393 137674 ANMOL IMAN CHANDA SANTOSH DEVI SCNO 25-04-2000 917505800638 Indian OPEN SEAT

310414156 137675

AAGALE 
UTKANTHA 
ANIL ANIL SANGITA SCNO 31-08-1999 919172727078 Indian OPEN SEAT

311204721 137676

PALANWAR 
DATTATRAY 
SUBHASHRAO SUBHASHRAO JAISHRI BCNO 11-07-1999 919403329047 Indian OPEN SEAT

440801259 137682
SHOBHITA 
SINGH NARESH BABU RAMA GAUTAM SCNO 09-06-1999 919935201799 Indian OPEN SEAT

411202470 137685 DHINA A R ANBUCHELVAN C RAJI R BCNO 22-08-2000 918760205569 Indian OPEN SEAT

280804702 137688
AMINA HIBA P 
P

ABDUL GAFOOR 
P P SAJINATH P P BCNO 24-08-2000 919846400799 Indian OPEN SEAT

270805167 137694
JANMITHA 
GIRI H C

CHANDRAGIRI H 
G MAMATHA H N BCNO 23-05-2000 919448642136 Indian OPEN SEAT
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410118084 137699 SRIABINAYA M
MAHENDRAVAR
MAN P LATHAMAGESKAR N BCNO 19-11-1999 917010430415 Indian OPEN SEAT

120403963 137707

DASTAMI 
CHANDANAA 
TEJA D SRINIVASULU C CHINNAPAPAMMA STNO 13-10-2000 917337266595 Indian OPEN SEAT

441000436 137717 SHEETAL BABU LAL VIMLESH DEVI SCNO 20-08-2000 919873241113 Indian OPEN SEAT

420103500 137720
BONDEMPALL
Y MEGHANA MUTHYAPPA

LAKSHMI 
NARASAMMA SCNO 12-05-2000 917093355667 Indian OPEN SEAT

120105895 137723
SYED 
MOMEENA

SYED NAGUR 
BASHA SYED SHAHINA EWNO 20-04-2001 918639359191 Indian OPEN SEAT

311306311 137724
KALE ANAGHA 
VILAS VILAS MANASI SCNO 26-02-2000 919423986622 Indian OPEN SEAT

200156936 137725 RENU SINGH NAWAL SINGH SUKANT DEVI SCNO 03-01-1998 918178019055 Indian OPEN SEAT

390310754 137729
ANKUSH 
SINGH

ARUN KUMAR 
SINGH SUNEETA SINGH BCNO 01-01-2002 916377542027 Indian OPEN SEAT

410905973 137730 MOWNISH V G GUNASEKAR A VALARMATHI G BCNO 24-07-2001 919042618460 Indian OPEN SEAT

120501762 137731
NAGOTHI SRI 
DIVYA

NAGOTHI 
SRINIVASA RAO NAGOTHI NAGAMANI BCNO 21-07-2000 919392925222 Indian OPEN SEAT

270513009 137732 VEENA KARIYAPPA SIDDAMMA BCNO 19-12-2000 919353580602 Indian OPEN SEAT

120610705 137735
TUTIKA 
SAANDEEP

TUTIKA 
SRINIVASA 
VISWANADH TUTIKA SAILAJA BCNO 16-04-2001 917675924666 Indian OPEN SEAT

240103343 137737
ANJALI 
KUMARI

HARBHAJAN 
SINGH KAMLESH KUMARI SCNO 12-04-2002 918219231187 Indian OPEN SEAT

390309996 137738
MUSKAN 
BHATI DALU RAM ANNU DEVI SCNO 18-01-2000 919166710101 Indian OPEN SEAT

200139881 137745
KHUSHBOO 
KASHYAP MONU KUMAR SURINDER KAUR SCNO 28-09-2001 918826602960 Indian OPEN SEAT

160107705 137747 ISH ATTRI SHRI BHAGWAN SUMAN GNNO 10-09-2000 919599422583 Indian OPEN SEAT
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460103285 137748
RAHUL 
MONDAL NITAI MONDAL LATIKA MONDAL SCNO 10-01-2000 917076747326 Indian OPEN SEAT

390305336 137755
ROHIT 
CHANDOLIYA

RATAN LAL 
CHANDOLIYA SHOBHA CHANDOLIYA SCNO 20-08-1997 917611823723 Indian OPEN SEAT

390367759 137756
JAIEEN 
BAIRWA BALRAM BAIRWA POONI DEVI SCNO 14-07-1999 918890919414 Indian OPEN SEAT

390101959 137762
NEERAJ 
KUMAR SUDHIR DAS NEELAM DEVI BCNO 28-08-1999 916202133376 Indian OPEN SEAT

160104289 137763
JAGRIT 
SABHARWAL

JASBIR SINGH 
SABHARWAL SABITA SABHARWAL SCNO 20-03-2001 918699320760 Indian OPEN SEAT

311208969 137771

GITTE 
SANTOSHI 
VENKATRAO

GITTE 
VENKATRAO 
RAGHUNATH GITTE LAXMIBAI BCNO 20-02-2000 919763292142 Indian OPEN SEAT

411205938 137772
JAMEEL 
AHMED MOHAMED ALI MEHARUNNISHA BEEVI BCNO 31-03-1998 917502050001 Indian OPEN SEAT

300306149 137773
SHUBHAM 
SHARMA KISHORE SHARMA SAROJ SHARMA GNNO 19-02-2000 918223888717 Indian OPEN SEAT

360403123 137776
SWAGATIKA 
BEHERA S K BEHERA SEBATI BEHERA SCNO 29-04-2001 918895062290 Indian OPEN SEAT

120503570 137781
SUDABATTULA 
 LOKESH

SUDABATTULA 
KRISHNA 
MURTHY

SUDABATTULA NAGA 
PEDDI LAKSHMI EWNO 27-06-2000 919440292235 Indian OPEN SEAT

420101411 137788

AKKI 
NANDUPRAKA
SH

AKKI RAMESH 
BABU AKKI RAMANA BCNO 26-11-2000 917095810078 Indian OPEN SEAT

120404056 137789
NEERUGATTI 
SAILAKSHMI

NEERUGATTI 
DORASWAMY THOTI NIRMALA SCNO 21-07-2001 919985700304 Indian OPEN SEAT

420123903 137794
SHAIK SADIYA 
RAHMATH

SHAIK AFGAL 
BHASHA KAUSER SHEEMA BCNO 06-12-2001 919966029434 Indian OPEN SEAT

420101941 137799
VALLEPU 
SRILATHA

VALLEPU 
PURNAIAH

VALLEPU ANKAMMA 
DEVI BCNO 21-04-2000 918309332801 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120502603 137800
YELLUTLA 
KARUNAKAR

YELLUTLA 
VENKATRAMANA YELLUTLA SHIVAMMA STNO 12-07-2001 919110497750 Indian OPEN SEAT

140211471 137801
MD RABIUL 
HASSAN

MD MOYNUL 
HAQUE RABIA BEGUM EWNO 11-07-1995 917002552401 Indian OPEN SEAT

420119196 137808
MALOTH 
MOUNIKA MALOTH BITCHA BHUKYA LAXMIBAI STNO 19-06-1999 918008320569 Indian OPEN SEAT

410209162 137812 DHIVYA E ELUMALAI E KALAIARASI E BCNO 08-05-2001 917010018910 Indian OPEN SEAT

311603455 137813

MOHITE 
AISHWARYA 
ULHAS ULHAS ARCHANA BCNO 12-01-2000 918380009695 Indian OPEN SEAT

410501353 137821
DHANASURYA 
S SELVAM T VASANTHI S BCNO 23-06-1999 919487834699 Indian OPEN SEAT

200155168 137822
PRANJAL 
KAUSHAL RAKESH KUMAR MANJULA SCNO 13-08-1999 919639221980 Indian OPEN SEAT

120104540 137827
NAKKA 
PRATHYUSHA

NAKKA 
VENKATESWARLU NAKKA VAJRANJANI SCNO 12-09-1998 919177434213 Indian OPEN SEAT

390511980 137832
MEENAKSHI 
MINA MADAN LAL MINA SOHAN BAI MINA STNO 19-08-2001 917425977576 Indian OPEN SEAT

411303873 137835 GOWSHIK R RAMASAMY L SHUNMUGAVELUMA R BCNO 22-06-2000 919751846828 Indian OPEN SEAT

280202544 137841 BEEMA SALIM C B SALIM SUBAIDHA SALIM BCNO 18-03-2000 919656581838 Indian OPEN SEAT

300102231 137843
PRANAY 
SONKAR

SURENDRA 
SONKAR RENU SONKAR SCNO 26-07-2001 919827086154 Indian OPEN SEAT

311405847 137846

MHATRE 
CHINMAY 
GURUNATH

MHATRE 
GURUNATH 
HARIBHAU

MHATRE VANDANA 
GURUNATH BCNO 06-12-2000 919987396909 Indian OPEN SEAT

411004141 137853 HARINI S SARAVANAN P NALAYENTHI K GNNO 18-11-2000 919970240326 Indian OPEN SEAT

270708824 137856
ARSHIYA H 
BIDARI HUSENSAB SHAMSHAD BEGUM BCNO 19-06-2002 918310648784 Indian OPEN SEAT
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160104298 137857 AARTI RAJESH YADAV ALKA BCNO 16-07-2000 919350098096 Indian OPEN SEAT

310411262 137863

SHINDE 
AKANKSHA 
VIJAYKUMAR

VIJAYKUMAR 
SHINDE SUCHITA SHINDE BCNO 16-04-2001 917798772967 Indian OPEN SEAT

411201930 137875 DEEPIKA A ASAITHAMBI THILAGAVATHI BCNO 17-05-2000 919751874519 Indian OPEN SEAT

120517129 137881
BOMMISETTY 
JAITHRA

BOMMISETTY 
RAMACHANDRA

BOMMISETTY 
INDRAVATHI BCNO 09-08-2001 919441617946 Indian OPEN SEAT

120204460 137895 G PREM SAI G NARAYANA G LALITHA BCNO 31-08-2000 919441508732 Indian OPEN SEAT

220602953 137896

PATEL VARI 
MAYANKKUM
AR

PATEL 
MAYANKKUMAR 
ISHVARLAL

PATEL ZANKHANABEN 
MAYANKKUMAR GNNO 16-07-2001 919925577444 Indian OPEN SEAT

420200212 137897
RAMEESA 
NOOR UL AIN

MOHD ABDUL 
WAJID UMTUR RAZZAQ BCNO 11-09-1999 919494007281 Indian OPEN SEAT

420301559 137898
PEDHAMALLA 
ANVITHA

PEDHAMALLA 
SRINIVASA RAO

PEDHAMALLA 
KALPANA BCNO 17-12-2000 919550841460 Indian OPEN SEAT

120505209 137901
APOORVA 
KANCHI

NARSIMHA 
KANCHI SHOBHARANI KANCHI SCNO 29-11-1998 919010901790 Indian OPEN SEAT

120516603 137909
DEVADULA 
SWETHA

DEVADULA 
VIJAYA KUMAR BADINEHAL ERAMMA BCNO 28-02-2000 919701270005 Indian OPEN SEAT

390334444 137911

AKSHAY 
KUMAR 
MEENA HANSRAJ MEENA PREMLATA MEENA STNO 17-10-1997 918239892582 Indian OPEN SEAT

120505187 137915

VANGEPURAP
U NISSI 
SHEYERAH

VANGEPURAPU 
MARK

THANGIRALA MERI 
KUMARI SCNO 25-07-2002 917893210064 Indian OPEN SEAT

410114437 137919
YASEEN 
SHARIF J

JAHANGIR BASHA 
A SULTANA JAHANGIR BCNO 15-09-2000 919444656563 Indian OPEN SEAT

370102344 137922
HEMAMALINI 
S SELVAM D JALAJA G BCNO 31-10-1999 919894222202 Indian OPEN SEAT

420129985 137928
NENAVATH 
ANIL BALU BUJJI STNO 13-06-2000 919177111734 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280102515 137931
AKHILA 
PRAKASH JAYAPRAKASH S JEEJA P BCNO 02-02-1999 919446016170 Indian OPEN SEAT

441003340 137932 BEENA YADAV
KANHAIYA SINGH 
YADAV SUSHEELA YADAV BCNO 19-07-1999 919911727316 Indian OPEN SEAT

310906408 137934

JADHAV 
RUTUJA 
TANAJI TANAJI SUNITA GNNO 01-07-1999 919503807305 Indian OPEN SEAT

200105587 137939
SHUBHAM 
GARG

VIRENDER 
KUMAR GARG USHA GUPTA GNNO 29-12-1999 919899973429 Indian OPEN SEAT

410900180 137940
VARSHINI 
DEVI R RENGASAMY P SIVAKAMY R BCNO 20-06-2001 919047646200 Indian OPEN SEAT

311304049 137946

TOSHIT 
GIRISH 
CHAUDHARI

GIRISH 
CHAUDHARI RAJSHRI CHAUDHARI BCNO 21-04-2000 08788445586 Indian OPEN SEAT

300401907 137947 RISHITA SINHA
SANJAY PRASAD 
SINHA REKHA SINHA GNNO 29-07-1999 919826484180 Indian OPEN SEAT

370102655 137948
VIVEKANANDA
N R RAJENDRAN A NIRMALA R BCNO 10-09-2001 917339264091 Indian OPEN SEAT

310105491 137956

KOLSE 
PRADNYA 
DNYANESHWA
R DNYANESHWAR SWATI BCNO 14-01-2001 919834312912 Indian OPEN SEAT

270244016 137961
MOHAMMED 
SUHAIL

MOHAMMED 
MUJAHID SUMERA KHANUM BCNO 31-03-2001 917619410556 Indian OPEN SEAT

420400746 137979

SREEJA 
NAMILAKOND
A

N SRIRANGAM 
SRINIVAS G PAVANI ANDAL EWNO 24-06-2001 919346162626 Indian OPEN SEAT

311010984 137980
ARUSHI 
SAXENA

SUNIL KUMAR 
SAXENA NIDHI SAXENA GNNO 21-08-2000 919423992779 Indian OPEN SEAT

420300893 137982
THOTAPALLI 
BHAVYASREE

THOTAPALLI 
VENKATESWARLU THOTAPALLI ALISU SCNO 26-07-2000 917799772579 Indian OPEN SEAT
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281116838 137998 ANSA ALEX ALEX RAJ J R SUKHILA JIJI S BCNO 05-08-2000 919497783719 Indian OPEN SEAT

120517282 138000

ARDESHI 
ASHOK 
KUMAR

ARDESHI PEDDA 
SANJEEVARAYUD
U ARDESHI NAGAMMA SCNO 08-12-1993 919550084955 Indian OPEN SEAT

281209665 138004
AMRUTHA V 
M

MADHUSUDHANA
N V M BOBY P R BCNO 21-10-2000 919061380253 Indian OPEN SEAT

410903823 138009
GOKULAPRIYA 
M MURUGAN G JAYALAKSHMI M BCNO 24-11-1999 919025945309 Indian OPEN SEAT

120514523 138014
AMBATI 
JAHNAVI A MOHANA RAO CH S G PRASUNAMBA SCNO 20-12-2001 919441413589 Indian OPEN SEAT

310602887 138017

AKASH 
SANTOSH 
MUNDHE

SANTOSH 
MAHADU 
MUNDHE

VANDANA SANTOSH 
MUNDHE BCNO 27-04-1999 918329390001 Indian OPEN SEAT

120505979 138024

PARLAPALLI 
THARUN 
KUMAR REDDY P KESAVAREDDY

PARLAPALLI 
RAMESWARI GNNO 09-06-2001 919440994560 Indian OPEN SEAT

170201303 138026
ANANYAA 
SHRIVASTAVA

RAKESH 
SHRIVASTAVA ABHA SHRIVASTAVA EWNO 03-09-1997 919691739790 Indian OPEN SEAT

140209372 138028 LIKAR DUGI ZOMLI DUGI YAPI DUGI STNO 02-03-1999 918131805268 Indian OPEN SEAT

150209041 138031 ROHIT KUMAR UMA PRASAD RITA DEVI SCNO 11-02-2000 919610601300 Indian OPEN SEAT

460903101 138035
SOUMYADEEP 
SARKAR SAMIRAN SARKAR SOMA SARKAR SCNO 19-05-2000 919434094594 Indian OPEN SEAT

120600660 138047

YENUGUTALA 
NAGA BALA 
JAHNAVI DEVI

YENUGUTALA 
LAKSHMI 
NARASIMHA 
SWAMY

NADAKUDURU 
RAJESWARI BCNO 18-12-2001 919912207465 Indian OPEN SEAT
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281209593 138053

ARAVIND 
KOODALINGA
M MARIAPPAN JAYA KUMARI BCNO 21-06-2001 919486511836 Indian OPEN SEAT

281201850 138055
SREELAKSHMI 
T G

GOPALAKRISHNA
N SREEDEVI SCNO 11-07-2000 919961639646 Indian OPEN SEAT

390312402 138056 NIKITA YADAV
SUNDER LAL 
YADAV AMITA YADAV BCNO 23-11-2001 919660984619 Indian OPEN SEAT

280309123 138057
C S 
SARASWATHY C K SREENIVAS T R JANAKEY GNNO 30-08-2001 919895666652 Indian OPEN SEAT

120102906 138058
PITTU GEETA 
MAADHURI

PITTU SREE 
RAMA 
VARDHANA 
REDDY

PITTU SITA 
MAHALAKSHMI EWNO 13-12-2000 916301645575 Indian OPEN SEAT

170309377 138072
AYUSH 
KUMAR RAVI

MANOJ KUMAR 
RAVI SAVITA RAVI SCNO 01-06-2000 917987619552 Indian OPEN SEAT

280302864 138081
HENNA SONY 
PAUL PAUL A V SONY JOSEPH GNNO 13-09-2000 919496658825 Indian OPEN SEAT

260302111 138085

ARCHI 
JYOTIRMAYEE 
VISHWANIDHI

OM PRAKASH 
SHRIVASTAVA JYOTIKA SRIVASTAVA GNNO 04-03-2001 919431768188 Indian OPEN SEAT

390602339 138094 LALIT DAHIYA
ACHALA RAM 
DAHIYA DHARM DEVI SCNO 04-01-2001 918955873097 Indian OPEN SEAT

410120546 138095
RA 
THEEKKSHANA

DA 
RAMAKRUSHNAN RA BHUVANESVARI BCNO 14-06-2000 919382662959 Indian OPEN SEAT

140215126 138097
MARISHA 
GHOSH MOLOY GHOSH ANUKA GHOSH GNNO 15-08-1999 919435049200 Indian OPEN SEAT

380201831 138098
ANJALI 
KUMARI

HARI SHANKAR 
THAKUR ASHA DEVI STNO 29-12-1999 916376707563 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120604732 138099
PAVULURI 
HEPSIBA

PAVULURI 
TRIMURTHULU PAVULURI MATHRUSRI BCNO 19-12-2000 918919412563 Indian OPEN SEAT

310912132 138104
RAUT OM 
DIPAK DIPAK RITA BCPH 05-03-2000 917448136016 Indian OPEN SEAT

380402075 138105
NAVKIRAN 
KAUR RAJVINDER SINGH JASWINDER KAUR GNNO 15-03-2001 919988108659 Indian OPEN SEAT

390308648 138106 RAVI KUMAR
DINESH 
PASHAWAN KOSHAMI DEVI SCNO 02-05-1999 918340741913 Indian OPEN SEAT

440806412 138116
MANSI 
UPADHYAY

SHRI 
SHASHIKANT 
UPADHYAY MRIDULA UPADHYAY EWNO 09-09-2000 917355671214 Indian OPEN SEAT

440304003 138117
SHWETA 
SINGH MUNNA LAL MEERA SCNO 07-07-1998 919568356226 Indian OPEN SEAT

410901346 138122 PRABU N NAGARAJAN V SARANYA N BCNO 31-05-2001 917339324813 Indian OPEN SEAT

270244511 138125
BHUMIKA 
KUMARI PATIRAM SINGH PUNAM SINGH BCNO 29-09-1999 919545501727 Indian OPEN SEAT

280310018 138133 ARATHI P NAIR PRADEEP P NAIR BINDU NAIR GNNO 24-01-2002 917306438875 Indian OPEN SEAT

200106085 138153
MAYANK 
VERMA

BHARTENDU 
VERMA REENA VERMA BCNO 13-01-2001 919315667287 Indian OPEN SEAT

460804419 138154
ANUSKA 
RAKSHIT ARUN RAKSHIT DAMAYANTI RAKSHIT GNNO 11-10-2000 919883199033 Indian OPEN SEAT

440808193 138156
RAHUL 
PRAKASH PREM PRAKASH RENU PRAKASH SCNO 18-04-1998 917460956513 Indian OPEN SEAT

120516317 138171
ATTALURI 
MEENA

ATTALURI RAMA 
RAO

ATTALURI 
PADMAVATHI EWNO 08-06-2000 919490440697 Indian OPEN SEAT

120503273 138174
KANNIKANTI 
RISITA SAI

KANNIKANTI 
SRINIVASA RAO

KANNIKANTI NAGA 
LAKSHMI EWNO 03-02-2001 918179288821 Indian OPEN SEAT

200149546 138176
RISHABH 
ANAND

BHUBNESHWAR 
PRASAD VIDYA RANI SCNO 13-01-2000 919810761449 Indian OPEN SEAT

280610337 138180
ANUSREE 
MANOJ MANOJ C SREEJA G GNNO 09-12-2000 919446273464 Indian OPEN SEAT
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281113998 138188
TEERDHA S 
NAIR

SURESH KUMAR J 
S S LEKHA GNNO 09-08-1999 919995051405 Indian OPEN SEAT

311003348 138192
SYED RAFAT 
BANU QADRI MOHIEDDIN LUBNA EWNO 24-09-2000 919869451801 Indian OPEN SEAT

300407104 138195

ASHISH 
KUMAR 
VERMA

SURESH PRASAD 
VERMA RAJKALI VERMA SCNO 14-07-1997 919200199598 Indian OPEN SEAT

281111097 138199 RIDHI F DAYAL P DAYALAN A FLORENCE BCNO 27-06-2001 919443450425 Indian OPEN SEAT

120301030 138204
ETTA NITHISH 
KUMAR

ETTA SALMAN 
RAJU POLA DEENAMMA STNO 21-03-2002 919966112727 Indian OPEN SEAT

160113221 138205 VISHAL VIJAY SINGH RUMA DEVI SCNO 02-05-2000 919805218492 Indian OPEN SEAT

120401425 138207
PERAMSETTY 
VAISHNAVI

PERAMSETTY 
VENKATESWARLU

PERAMSETTY 
VASANTHI BCNO 19-07-2001 919490967159 Indian OPEN SEAT

170303663 138219
VISHAL 
SHARMA

RAGHUPATI 
SHARMA ANITA SHARMA STNO 28-06-1999 917362972223 Indian OPEN SEAT

460817961 138224
SHANA 
PARVEEN

MD 
QUAMRUZZAMA
N NISHAT PARVEEN GNNO 30-01-1998 919163241910 Indian OPEN SEAT

150245806 138235
AYUSHI 
VERMA

ANAND MOHAN 
SINGH SANGITA VERMA BCNO 26-08-2000 919650150863 Indian OPEN SEAT

300103548 138237 SHOIB KHAN RAMJAN KHAN SHABANA KHAN BCNO 07-01-2000 919039582632 Indian OPEN SEAT

220112001 138239
PATEL YASH 
HARSHADBHAI HARSHADBHAI MAMTABEN EWNO 05-06-2001 917359532248 Indian OPEN SEAT

311103943 138245
ANISHA 
PUTTEWAR

MANISH 
PUTTEWAR ARCHANA PARLEWAR SCNO 02-12-2001 919552745167 Indian OPEN SEAT

450103833 138248
SHIVANI 
NAUTIYAL DINESH NAUTIYAL GEETA NAUTIYAL BCNO 19-06-2001 919760169572 Indian OPEN SEAT
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300201911 138264 JATIN GOYAL
SURESH CHAND 
GOYAL VIMLESH GOYAL GNNO 28-09-2001 919752448443 Indian OPEN SEAT

200125593 138266
CHAITANYA 
TYAGI MANEESH TYAGI REKHA TYAGI GNNO 03-11-1999 917838395858 Indian OPEN SEAT

390337020 138269

ARVIND 
KUMAR 
AMBESH

ANOOP KUMAR 
AMBESH DROPATI DEVI SCNO 19-09-1999 919828724956 Indian OPEN SEAT

270240365 138274
RAVI GOWDA 
R J

JAYADEVAMURTH
Y B GEETHA Y E BCNO 09-10-1999 918105443432 Indian OPEN SEAT

390338966 138276
DEEPENDER 
KUMAR SAINI

RAJENDER 
KUMAR SAINI KAMLESH DEVI BCNO 11-10-2000 919460369425 Indian OPEN SEAT

120511555 138277

POTHALA 
KUMAR SAI 
DEEP

POTHALA 
SRINIVASA RAO

POTHALA JAYA 
LAKSHMI GNNO 21-09-2000 919985974998 Indian OPEN SEAT

200142950 138278

MOHIT 
KUMAR 
BHARTI

SEVI SINGH 
BHARTI SHEELA BHARTI SCNO 25-01-2000 918285743747 Indian OPEN SEAT

200101763 138283
PRATUSHKA 
JINDAL MAHESH JINDAL NEERU JINDAL GNNO 15-05-2000 918459169483 Indian OPEN SEAT

300204806 138286
HARSHIL 
DUBEY RAKESH DUBEY MANJU DUBEY GNNO 08-03-2001 919407204915 Indian OPEN SEAT

390352848 138287
LOVE KUSH 
MEENA RAMESH MEENA GUDDI DEVI STNO 15-08-2000 917737648011 Indian OPEN SEAT

200119305 138300 MERRY CURIE RAM PRAKASH KALPNA GOYAL SCNO 16-09-2001 919868484804 Indian OPEN SEAT

460817533 138302
PADMANAVA 
MITRA

AMIT KUMAR 
MITRA PIALY MITRA GNNO 22-03-2000 919831407660 Indian OPEN SEAT

390316313 138304 GARVITA RAJESH KUMAR SANTRA DEVI BCNO 09-05-1999 919983569796 Indian OPEN SEAT

270228005 138305 SUJAN E R
REVANASIDDAPP
A E MAMATHA BCNO 17-08-2001 919844050388 Indian OPEN SEAT

200106250 138307 AMAN
PRAMOD KUMAR 
PALI SUMAN PAL SCNO 16-09-2000 918377059000 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120200761 138314
SADAF 
AYEMAN

KATIKA 
MAHABOOB 
SHAREEF SALEHA BEGUM BCNO 16-09-2001 917702945800 Indian OPEN SEAT

150242928 138316
PANKAJ 
KUMAR

RAJKUMAR 
CHAUDHARY SHARDA DEVI SCNO 17-04-2000 919122727807 Indian OPEN SEAT

300104866 138320 NISHA KHAN SABIR KHAN SHAHNAZ KHAN BCNO 23-05-1998 917999872416 Indian OPEN SEAT

440807461 138323
ADDVITIYA 
NANDA

SHAILENDRA 
KUMAR NANDA KIRAN NANDA SCNO 06-07-1997 919451812748 Indian OPEN SEAT

410118461 138324
S SHENBAGA 
MEENAKSHI

S SIVAN 
NATARAJAN

S POORANA 
PUSHKALAI GNNO 22-02-2001 919486633668 Indian OPEN SEAT

380202135 138325
TARANPREET 
SINGH TARSEM SINGH KULWINDER KAUR SCNO 02-01-2000 919465412425 Indian OPEN SEAT

410301239 138326
AJITH PRASAD 
M MANIMARAN S LATHA M BCNO 30-09-2001 918903872943 Indian OPEN SEAT

430100420 138332
ARGHADEEP 
GHOSH GAUTAM GHOSH RUBI DE GHOSH GNNO 10-09-2000 919436188108 Indian OPEN SEAT

410122532 138336 R MOGESH RAJ A RAJKUMAR R KOKILA BCNO 11-08-2002 919514455536 Indian OPEN SEAT

270700248 138338

CHOUGULE 
RUTUJA 
KALLAPPA KALLAPPA SHAKUNTALA EWNO 26-09-2000 918007074619 Indian OPEN SEAT

200109158 138341 SARTHAK JAIN SUSHIL JAIN MANJU JAIN GNNO 26-04-2001 919818984208 Indian OPEN SEAT

420113389 138342
TEEGALA 
SAMAR TEEGALA SAGAR TEEGALA BHARATHI BCNO 01-07-2000 919490098055 Indian OPEN SEAT

180100320 138350
TEJALBEN 
ROHIT

PRAVINBHAI 
ROHIT BHARTIBEN ROHIT SCNO 30-09-2000 919924649135 Indian OPEN SEAT

270500390 138359 SUMIT S SHIVANAND UMA BCNO 31-05-2000 918861616929 Indian OPEN SEAT

440501310 138361
SUSHMA 
SINGH UGRASEN SINGH POONAM SINGH GNNO 01-11-1999 916386886244 Indian OPEN SEAT

280309884 138369 KARTHIKA RAJ RAJAPPAN K R JAYASREE T V BCNO 04-02-2000 918301855907 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120602412 138371
SANDRANA 
SRIVALLI S SRINIVASA RAO S SRIDEVI BCNO 22-04-2001 919908058538 Indian OPEN SEAT

311125251 138372

KAMBLE 
SACHI 
AVINASH AVINASH SANDHYA SCNO 26-09-2001 919511629676 Indian OPEN SEAT

280103450 138375 GOPIKA S
NANDAKUMAR P 
S SREEJA NANDAKUMAR GNNO 03-07-2001 919895790693 Indian OPEN SEAT

270219176 138384 SUPRIYA S M SHANKAR MANJULA N BCNO 17-07-2001 919036397104 Indian OPEN SEAT

390350749 138386
JEETENDRA 
MEENA

LAKHAN LAL 
MEENA RAMESHI DEVI STNO 02-06-1999 916377083412 Indian OPEN SEAT

390516041 138409
SUMAN 
BOHRA

RAJENDRA 
BOHRA GEETA DEVI BCNO 06-06-1998 918107037334 Indian OPEN SEAT

281109496 138410
AMRUTHA 
LAKSHMI S N C SREEKUMAR MINI SREEKUMAR GNNO 03-07-2000 919946017077 Indian OPEN SEAT

270241492 138413
HARSHA 
VARDHAN G GANGAPPA M PRAMILA M BCNO 07-08-2002 918762674127 Indian OPEN SEAT

280401197 138414
NEHA SHEZIN 
M T N ABDUL GAFOOR M T SHAHEENA BCNO 22-03-2000 919446017708 Indian OPEN SEAT

311517945 138415

NANDITHA 
RANJIT 
NAMBIAR

RANJIT R 
NAMBIAR LATHA R NAMBIAR GNNO 04-08-2001 919225310300 Indian OPEN SEAT

280904088 138425 ROBIN RAO VASUDEV RAO MINIMOLRAO GNNO 18-04-1999 917994316804 Indian OPEN SEAT

220902468 138426
VAISHNAV 
SINGH NANDA

VIKRAM SINGH 
NANDA

SANGEETA SINGH 
NANDA BCNO 07-10-2001 919099251669 Indian OPEN SEAT

120203540 138430
BOYA PAVAN 
TEJA

BOYA 
MRUTHYUNJAYU
DU BOYA SANTHA KUMARI BCNO 20-06-2001 919440225130 Indian OPEN SEAT

460813618 138431
SOUNAK 
BANERJEE

SANJOY 
BANERJEE SOMA BANERJEE GNNO 09-06-1999 917890857565 Indian OPEN SEAT

120406275 138434
AKEPATI 
THEJASWI

A VENKATA 
REDDY A NAGAMANI GNNO 10-07-2000 919110568810 Indian OPEN SEAT
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160110325 138436 AASTHA RAJ RAJESH KUMAR REETA VERMA SCNO 20-08-2000 919478548248 Indian OPEN SEAT
270805836 138437 MAHATHI N NAGESHA M H VASUNDARA H V BCNO 14-04-2000 918296831392 Indian OPEN SEAT

410202084 138438 KAVIYA K
KESAVA 
MOORTHI P M KARPAGAM K BCNO 10-06-2001 919443744967 Indian OPEN SEAT

200156784 138440
PRAMOD 
KUMAR FATTA RAM LEELA DEVI SCNO 29-09-2000 919785505379 Indian OPEN SEAT

420128555 138444
SIDDHI 
PANDEY

NARENDRA 
KUMAR PANDEY SANDHYA PANDEY EWNO 15-03-2001 918727835113 Indian OPEN SEAT

440811821 138445 SHOA FALAK SHAFAQ RAIS ERAM MUSHEER GNNO 24-09-1999 918840629220 Indian OPEN SEAT

220807440 138452

RAMANI 
DARSHIT 
SURESHBHAI SURESHBHAI ASMITABEN EWNO 12-07-2001 918866651222 Indian OPEN SEAT

280706442 138475
KRISHNAPRIYA 
 NAIR

P R 
KRISHNANKUTTY 
NAIR

GIRIJA KUMARY 
KRISHNANKUTTY GNNO 04-01-2000 919562094562 Indian OPEN SEAT

380100257 138491
KAMALAKSHI 
SEHGAL

SANJAY KUMAR 
SEHGAL

LATE KANCHAN 
SEHGAL GNNO 05-03-2001 919501023935 Indian OPEN SEAT

440500905 138492 SHIVANGI RAI
CHANDRA 
BHUSHAN RAI MEERA RAI GNNO 18-08-2001 919377026550 Indian OPEN SEAT

150204646 138494
ABHIJEET 
KUMAR RAMJEE MISTRY PRAMILA SHARMA BCNO 10-03-1998 917319945089 Indian OPEN SEAT

160108788 138500
ISHAN 
BHAGAT VINAY MOHAN SUNITA DEVI SCNO 17-01-2000 918054757200 Indian OPEN SEAT

390310687 138501
JAHANVI 
KUMAWAT

GOPAL LAL 
KUMAWAT SUSHEELA KUMAWAT BCNO 24-03-1999 919828380082 Indian OPEN SEAT

390316626 138511
NITESH 
DARIYA

DULA RAM 
DARIYA GULAB DEVI SCNO 12-10-2000

044680037004
46 Indian OPEN SEAT

280803998 138523
SANDRA 
KARUN KARUNAN K R SINI KARUNAN BCNO 11-02-1999 919645155960 Indian OPEN SEAT

450201381 138525 NISHA NOOR JAFAR MALIK SUHAILA MALIK BCNO 10-08-2000 918279341985 Indian OPEN SEAT

411303001 138526
MEENATCHI 
SUNDARI M

MUTHIRULAPPAN 
 M SUTHERSHINI P GNNO 04-07-2000 919443852433 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390508817 138528 SHRUTI GUPTA
HARGOVIND 
GUPTA SONAL GUPTA GNNO 05-08-1999 918290698520 Indian OPEN SEAT

270803529 138530

SHAH 
ROOHUL 
AMEEN MEHDI AMJAD PASHA

SHAHTAJUNNISA 
NAZAMI BCNO 12-04-2000 919606241148 Indian OPEN SEAT

420501542 138533
PASIKANTI 
SHRAVANI

PASIKANTI 
RAMESH PASIKANTI SRIDEVI BCNO 25-06-2001 919848696316 Indian OPEN SEAT

200137936 138553
SHEIVANGI 
GAURANIYA BHANWAR SINGH REKHA SINGH SCNO 23-12-1999 919718927471 Indian OPEN SEAT

411202618 138554
SRIRAM 
SHASHANK G GANESAN R RAJALAKSHMI R GNNO 15-05-2001 919840401452 Indian OPEN SEAT

250102564 138574 SALEEM SADIQ
MOHD SADIQ 
CHOUDHARY PARVEEN AKHTER STNO 23-12-2002 919419186511 Indian OPEN SEAT

280900758 138582 DANIYA
MUHAMMED ALI 
P K SAFIYABI K P BCNO 24-05-2000 919961249135 Indian OPEN SEAT

270103341 138586
NEHA R 
HULLIKUPPI RAJU BHARATIDEVI STNO 04-04-2001 919880641039 Indian OPEN SEAT

311115251 138587

AARADHYA 
GAJANAN 
THAKARE

GAJANAN 
THAKARE JYOTI THAKARE BCNO 17-12-2001 917972394341 Indian OPEN SEAT

220901143 138593
AADARSH H 
PARMAR HASMUKHBHAI BHARTIBEN SCNO 05-10-2001 918849079464 Indian OPEN SEAT

360410246 138595
PRAGYAN 
BHARATI

BHAIRABA 
CHANDRA MAJHI MANJUSHA NAIK SCNO 29-03-2002 919437077300 Indian OPEN SEAT

120515632 138613
MEDAGURTI 
PRAVALLIKA

MEDAGURTI 
LAKSHMAIAH

MEDAGURTI KARUNA 
SRI STNO 29-09-2000 919440583089 Indian OPEN SEAT

170307209 138619 VIVEK RATREY
BHUPENDRA 
RATREY ANUSUIYA RATREY SCNO 16-02-2002 917987316887 Indian OPEN SEAT

110100035 138622 JASMINE MOHAMMED ALI JAMEELA BEGAM BCNO 07-12-2001 918900978673 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390400591 138625 PRAGYA JAIN MAYANK JAIN KALPANA MEHTA GNNO 18-09-2001 919460885085 Indian OPEN SEAT

220104971 138639
SRIDHAR 
JUKUR SRINIVAS JUKUR SUNITA JUKUR BCNO 08-01-2000 918652395394 Indian OPEN SEAT

300500794 138646
RABIYA 
BUSHRA KHAN

IQBAL NADEEM 
KHAN SAIRA BCNO 11-09-2000 919424877806 Indian OPEN SEAT

410119213 138656
E DEEPAK 
DARSHAN D ELAVARASAN A UMA MAHESHWARI BCNO 07-08-2001 919840146079 Indian OPEN SEAT

410802971 138657
SUDHARSHAN 
R RAGHU S DEVI V BCNO 13-04-2002 919942099113 Indian OPEN SEAT

150241880 138662
KRITIPAL 
KUMAR RAJESH KUMAR MANJU DEVI BCNO 15-11-1995 917739854585 Indian OPEN SEAT

310804221 138669

KAMBLE 
MAKARAND 
MAHADEV MAHADEV MINA SCNO 09-02-2000 918087115706 Indian OPEN SEAT

200132650 138676
SAGAR 
KUMAR LAKHAN JI JHA ANJANA JHA EWNO 15-08-1999 919350523637 Indian OPEN SEAT

390102936 138677
KRISHNA 
KHICHI

SURESH KUMAR 
KHICHI SUMITRA KHICHI SCNO 09-10-2001 919414336333 Indian OPEN SEAT

200142251 138686
SHASHI KANT 
SHEKHAR

CHANDER 
SHEKHAR SWETLANA SCNO 20-04-2001 918750175343 Indian OPEN SEAT

450105713 138693
AYUSHRI 
RAJORA

BHUPENDRA 
RAJORA SUNITA RAJORA GNNO 30-10-2000 919412052200 Indian OPEN SEAT

200152553 138698
SANJEEVANI 
SINHA SANJEEV KUMAR SHWETA SINHA GNNO 14-02-2000 919810546950 Indian OPEN SEAT

360413194 138702
PRATYUSH 
PARIDA

PRAMOD KUMAR 
PARIDA RASHMI REKHA SAHOO GNNO 14-10-2000 919437131795 Indian OPEN SEAT

460802859 138712 ARIGHNA DAS
SAMAR KUMAR 
DAS ISITA DAS GNNO 29-05-2000 919434422710 Indian OPEN SEAT

270209989 138719
SPOORTHI 
NAGUR

MALLIKARJUN 
NAGUR SUSHMA NAGUR GNNO 18-11-2000 919449262039 Indian OPEN SEAT

Page 3477 of 7016



LIST FOR EIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR STRAY VACANCY UG 2019 (OPEN SEAT)
Rollno Rank Name FatherName MotherName CandCat Dob mobileNo Nationality AppliedCounselling

220400980 138724
PATEL NISARG 
KANAIYALAL

PATEL 
KANAIYALAL 
NATHABHAI

PATEL KAILASHBEN 
KANAIYALAL EWNO 10-07-2001 919099717488 Indian OPEN SEAT

410702973 138730
ZOHA 
WASEEM WASEEM UDDIN ZAHIDA WASEEM BCNO 28-07-2001 919910426646 Indian OPEN SEAT

120509954 138763
GUTTULA 
YUVAKISHORE

GUTTULA 
SRINIVASA RAO

GUTTULA 
VIJAYALAKSHMI BCNO 16-02-2001 919618703105 Indian OPEN SEAT

160116931 138764

SURYA 
PRATAP 
SINGH NEGI

GOPI CHAND 
NEGI VIDYA NEGI STNO 29-10-1999 918894115188 Indian OPEN SEAT

210103432 138768

SAIE SANJAY 
HANGARGEKA
R

SANJAY S 
HANGARGEKAR ANITA HANGARGEKAR GNNO 24-06-1999 919422447744 Indian OPEN SEAT

420138430 138770

B 
MADHUSUDH
AN REDDY

B SANJEEVA 
REDDY B RADHA BCNO 09-07-2001 919440696139 Indian OPEN SEAT

120105558 138771
PAGADAM 
RAHUL

PAGADAM 
VENKATESWARLU PAGADAM JHANSI SCNO 17-07-2000 918555090932 Indian OPEN SEAT

420125987 138774
AJMERA 
LIKHITHA AJMERA NANDU AJMERA SUNITHA STNO 25-03-2000 919000993446 Indian OPEN SEAT

260302355 138779 ANKIT VERMA
RAMESH 
CHANDRA SHIV NANDINI VERMA BCNO 14-03-2000 918528426134 Indian OPEN SEAT

200123846 138788
ASHISH 
KUMAR ARVIND KUMAR SUNITA DEVI SCNO 26-09-1997 919719741668 Indian OPEN SEAT

320100146 138794
PAOLENMANG 
 HAOKIP

JANGKHOHAO 
HAOKIP NEMNEIKIM STNO 28-10-1994 919366441681 Indian OPEN SEAT

200150337 138801 RAVISH
RAVINDER 
KUMAR SUMAN DEVI SCNO 17-10-1999 919050057228 Indian OPEN SEAT

170101344 138803
MONIKA 
URWASHA

KHEMLAL 
URWASHA DROPATI URWASHA STNO 25-06-2000 917067885054 Indian OPEN SEAT
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281201598 138805 SANDRA SANU
SANU M 
PARAMESWARAN

SHINY CLARE 
MATHEWS STNO 03-06-2000 919447474635 Indian OPEN SEAT

360403882 138806
BHARAT 
PRADHAN

DUSHASAN 
PRADHAN LILIMA PRADHAN STNO 29-12-2000 918280511810 Indian OPEN SEAT

420107394 138807
DALAVAI 
PRAVALLIKA

DALAVAI RAMA 
RAO DALAVAI HEMA LATHA BCNO 19-02-2000 917386608806 Indian OPEN SEAT

120609009 138814
CHINTALA 
AMRUTHA CHINTALA RAMU

CHINTALA RAMA 
LAKSHMI BCNO 29-12-2001 916301529688 Indian OPEN SEAT

270229123 138815
S HEMANTH 
DALVI

G 
SATYANARAYAN 
RAO S HEMAVATHI BCNO 13-04-2000 919611965624 Indian OPEN SEAT

280707746 138817 ASIF ANSARY ANSARY P I NAZEEMA ANSARY BCNO 16-10-1999 919995997106 Indian OPEN SEAT

120205264 138821
RIDHA 
YOUNUS MD YOUNUS T NASREEN BCNO 22-11-1999 919959250213 Indian OPEN SEAT

311520425 138822
AISHWARYA 
SANJAY PATIL SANJAY ANITA GNNO 07-02-2001 919764149962 Indian OPEN SEAT

200107426 138826 LALIT MEENA
RAMPRASAD 
MEENA KAUSHALYA DEVI STNO 07-12-2000 919267989248 Indian OPEN SEAT

440718500 138828
KULDEEP 
KUMAR MUNNA LAL SADHANA DEVI SCNO 01-01-1994 917275131090 Indian OPEN SEAT

420131203 138830
KHETHAVATH 
PRIYANKA

KHETHAVATH 
BHEERMAL KHETHAVATH REKHA STNO 24-11-2000 918179415060 Indian OPEN SEAT

420300214 138834
SUTHAKANI 
HAVANIKA

SUTHAKANI 
JAYARAJU

RAMALA 
DEVAMANAMMA SCNO 13-08-2002 919989890549 Indian OPEN SEAT

420117080 138836
UDITHI 
BANDARU

SRINIVASA 
SWAMY 
BANDARU KAVITHA BANDARU GNNO 16-07-2001 919502588604 NRI OPEN SEAT

120404672 138839
SOMICHETTY 
HARIKA S RAVI KUMAR JYOTHI EWNO 02-07-2000 916300325133 Indian OPEN SEAT

Page 3479 of 7016



LIST FOR EIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR STRAY VACANCY UG 2019 (OPEN SEAT)
Rollno Rank Name FatherName MotherName CandCat Dob mobileNo Nationality AppliedCounselling

120509424 138844
EDUPALLI 
ISHWARYA

EDUPALLI 
SRIDHAR EDUPALLI GAYATHRI BCNO 18-11-2001 919705924254 Indian OPEN SEAT

120106539 138849

ISLAVATH 
SRAVAN SAI 
NAIK

ISLAVATH 
CHANDRA NAIK I JAYAMMA STNO 07-08-2001 917799398700 Indian OPEN SEAT

420129764 138853
YERAKALA 
PRIYANKA

YERAKALA 
RAMESH GOUD YERAKALA MANJULA BCNO 27-07-2000 917093562959 Indian OPEN SEAT

200132831 138856 NIKHAT JAHAN
OBAIDUR 
RAHMAN SHASEEDA KHATOON EWNO 07-03-1999 917889703487 Indian OPEN SEAT

300300057 138857
MOHD 
ARSHLAN LARI

MOHD SHAKIR 
LARI HEENA LARI EWNO 12-06-2000 919993535456 Indian OPEN SEAT

420108568 138859

MODUKURI 
SAI 
HARSHITHA

M DATTATREYA 
MURTHY M PURNA KUMARI GNNO 20-10-2000 919985536614 Indian OPEN SEAT

200141968 138872 SANJANA LAL JAGDISH LAL RITA DEVI SCNO 23-03-1998 919001133880 Indian OPEN SEAT
410104751 138874 SELCIYA R RASUKANNU MADHAVI BCNO 03-10-2000 917598236152 Indian OPEN SEAT
281209121 138880 HARI PS SURESH GEETHA SCNO 21-05-1999 919447890553 Indian OPEN SEAT

390314384 138881
ANURAG 
KRISHNA ANIL KUMAR RINKU ROY GNNO 20-02-1994 919461389462 Indian OPEN SEAT

120404579 138883
PONNALA 
SAMHITHA

PONNALA UDAY 
KUMAR

PONNALA 
UMAMAHESWARI BCNO 11-12-2002 919177055165 Indian OPEN SEAT

420112361 138886 KOLE SRUTHI
KOLE 
RAGHUNATH KOLE PARVATHI BCNO 20-11-2000 918501027041 Indian OPEN SEAT

420103280 138889 B BHARGAVI B CHINNA B SUSHILA SCNO 16-01-2000 919948755166 Indian OPEN SEAT

120101366 138893 SHAIK HEPSIBA SHAIK NAGURBI SHAIK NAGUR BCNO 28-06-2000 919010139598 Indian OPEN SEAT

120605842 138898
SATHUPATI 
SUSHEET

SATHUPATI 
PRAVEEN

MATTAPARTI SRI 
SAILAJA RANI STNO 17-04-2002 919848225718 Indian OPEN SEAT

380501867 138910
SIMRANPREET 
KAUR MALKIAT SINGH RAJ RANI SCNO 10-03-2000 919417005644 Indian OPEN SEAT
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360302322 138911
SUSHREE 
SHEETAL DAS LALATENDU DAS RASMITA DAS GNNO 13-05-2000 919437881305 Indian OPEN SEAT

281201127 138912
ABHIRAMI 
SREEKUMAR SREEKUMAR K ARATHI S R GNNO 07-03-2000 919446915055 Indian OPEN SEAT

120504147 138919
PASUMARTHI 
KEERTHI

PASUMARTHI 
JAGGAIAH PASUMARTHI SUJATHA SCNO 15-05-1999 918179814191 Indian OPEN SEAT

280404666 138920 ASWATHI A PRABHAKARAN K SINDHU A GNNO 24-11-2000 918547460842 Indian OPEN SEAT

420301176 138930
MALOTH 
DEEPTHI

MALOTH 
KOTESWAR RAO MALOTH SHANTHI STNO 14-07-2001 919550743263 Indian OPEN SEAT

300402200 138931
INDRAPAL 
INWATI

MADAN ROSHAN 
INWATI MAMTA INWATI STNO 18-01-2000 917440712855 Indian OPEN SEAT

120405233 138943
CHINAMADUL
A AMRUTHA C SUNKANNA C LALITHAMMA SCNO 25-06-2001 919705788482 Indian OPEN SEAT

120606378 138944
BAMMIDI 
SRUTHI

BAMMIDI 
KRISHNA RAO BAMMIDI SUMATHI BCNO 06-10-1999 919440860737 Indian OPEN SEAT

120506295 138956
NIMMAKAYAL
A JAHNAVI

N V DORAYYA 
NAIDU

PATABALLA 
SRILAKSHMI GNNO 08-08-2001 919493887575 Indian OPEN SEAT

440403734 138964
RUCHIKA 
MISHRA

VINOD KUMAR 
MISHRA KAMINI MISHRA GNNO 26-06-2001 919582452975 Indian OPEN SEAT

440601371 138975
PANKAJ 
KUMAR GHANSHYAM DAS UMA BHARTI SCNO 14-11-1999 919131297981 Indian OPEN SEAT

310701028 138978
AISHWARYA 
THAKUR GANESH SUNITA GNNO 25-10-1998 917219380433 Indian OPEN SEAT

411201384 138984 SANDHYA C
CHANDRAMOHA
N R REVATHI C BCNO 15-09-2000 917871867230 Indian OPEN SEAT

270507209 138986
SYEDA SAIMA 
TASKEEN

SYED ABDUL 
QAYOUM KHURSHEED PARVEEN BCNO 01-06-2001 919986097660 Indian OPEN SEAT

150239379 138991 ARPITA ANSHU
BINOD KUMAR 
SINGH SUNITA KUMARI SINGH GNNO 11-07-2000 918709990650 Indian OPEN SEAT

Page 3481 of 7016



LIST FOR EIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR STRAY VACANCY UG 2019 (OPEN SEAT)
Rollno Rank Name FatherName MotherName CandCat Dob mobileNo Nationality AppliedCounselling

390333409 138992
ASHA 
MUNDOTIYA

SANWARMAL 
MUNDOTIYA SUSHILA DEVI SCNO 10-06-2000 917891066847 Indian OPEN SEAT

120505269 138995

INJETI 
SANDEEP 
KUMAR

INJETI SWAMI 
DASU INJETI NIRMALA SCNO 12-10-2001 917288907798 Indian OPEN SEAT

411403741 138997
DHARANI 
KUMAR A ARUMUGAM T ANANDHAVALLI T SCNO 19-02-2001 919788783533 Indian OPEN SEAT

390307550 138998
ACHAL 
KRISHAN DEEPAK KRISHAN CHANCHAL BALA BCNO 05-07-2000 918789966113 Indian OPEN SEAT

280102581 139005
ANITHA SARA 
CHACKO C C CHACKO KUNJUMOL CHACKO EWNO 30-09-1997 918281220483 Indian OPEN SEAT

390364910 139009

BHASKAR 
KUMAR 
MEENA

HANUMAN 
MEENA VIMLA BAI STNO 12-02-2000 918529885021 Indian OPEN SEAT

420134996 139013 D SAI SREEJA D VENKATESULU K VASANTHA KUMARI BCNO 15-07-2001 919550512199 Indian OPEN SEAT

270804905 139019

ALIYA 
SABAHAT 
KHAN AYUB KHAN NIKHAT KHAN BCNO 10-04-2001 919880167197 Indian OPEN SEAT

410112190 139026 KAVIYA N NARASIMHAN V VASANTHI P BCNO 04-11-2001 919629985216 Indian OPEN SEAT

120205542 139027
ROKKAM 
PUNEETH

ROKKAM 
BHASKAR JANA PARIMALA SCNO 25-04-2001 919912317169 Indian OPEN SEAT

140301267 139029

ANANYA 
BHATTACHARJ
EE

APURBA KUMAR 
BHATTACHARJEE

BASANTI 
BHATTACHARJEE EWNO 30-07-1994 918638283410 Indian OPEN SEAT

160103805 139031
SUNIL SINGH 
BAINS BHAGAT RAM SHARMILA SCNO 01-01-2000 919478610561 Indian OPEN SEAT

311122807 139032 SHRUTI KHADE ANIL VIDYA BCNO 03-04-2001 918805787822 Indian OPEN SEAT
300313670 139034 ARUN RAMESHWAR GAYATRI SCNO 21-06-1998 918458861465 Indian OPEN SEAT
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410913873 139035
HARIVIGNESH 
M

MUTHURAMALIN
GAM K VELMANI L BCNO 11-01-2001 919080039677 Indian OPEN SEAT

420504662 139039
CHALLA SAI 
PRASANNA

CHALLA JAYAPAL 
REDDY CHALLA RAMADEVI GNNO 20-09-2000 918019493744 Indian OPEN SEAT

310104318 139049

MORGE 
RITIKA 
NAMDEV

MORGE NAMDEV 
VIDYADHAR VANITA BCNO 27-09-1999 919588684776 Indian OPEN SEAT

220401466 139050
PATEL VIHAR 
ANILBHAI

PATEL 
ANILKUMAR PATEL JYOTSANABEN BCNO 06-01-2001 919586257864 Indian OPEN SEAT

310401508 139058

SURADKAR 
NEHA 
DEVANAND DEVANAND MANISHA SCNO 23-07-2000 919420895826 Indian OPEN SEAT

410104107 139059 HEMESH U R UTHIRA KUMAR GAYATHRI U EWNO 27-05-2001 919841066002 Indian OPEN SEAT

311010145 139066

JAISWAR 
PRANJALI 
RAJESHKUMAR RAJESHKUMAR NEELAM SCNO 31-08-2000 919819098206 Indian OPEN SEAT

200122490 139073
SAMRIDHI 
THAKUR VINAY SINGH VANDNA THAKUR GNNO 10-02-2000 919953532174 Indian OPEN SEAT

200101037 139075
HRITIK 
MADAN GIRISH MADAN JYOTI MADAN GNNO 07-08-2000 918222000423 Indian OPEN SEAT

310300574 139076

TEJASWINI 
PRAVIN 
INGOLE

PRAVIN 
NAGORAO 
INGOLE INDIRA PRAVIN INGOLE SCNO 14-09-2000 919552375172 Indian OPEN SEAT

280607405 139077
MUBEENA 
NAJEEM

MUHAMMED 
NAJEEM SIMMY NAJEEM BCNO 05-01-1997 919656495781 Indian OPEN SEAT

220905136 139084
TEJAS 
SATNAMI

DHIRAJLAL 
SATNAMI JYOTIBEN SATNAMI SCNO 30-03-2002 919099121642 Indian OPEN SEAT

200126874 139088 RUPALI PAWAN KUMAR REKHA EWNO 16-02-1999 919992475236 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420504931 139093
BANDARI 
ARAVIND

BANDARI 
CHANDRAMOULI POILA RAJITHA BCNO 25-04-2001 919912149440 Indian OPEN SEAT

390348740 139095

KULDEEP 
KUMAR 
MEENA RAM NARAYAN SHANTI BAI STNO 15-08-2000 917727858861 Indian OPEN SEAT

460602514 139098 ZEBA FIRDAUS EJAZ AHMED SHABANA PARVEEN GNNO 16-06-1997 919674222067 Indian OPEN SEAT

270218683 139101
H SHREE 
HARSHITHA H VENKATESH V PADMALATHA STNO 02-03-2001 919036347447 Indian OPEN SEAT

310204854 139103
KADAMBARI 
ANANT GHOPE

ANANT 
MOTIRAM GHOPE ARCHANA SCNO 04-04-2000 919404140039 Indian OPEN SEAT

280700902 139104
THUSHARA K 
JOSE JOSE K V PANKAJAVALLI M P BCNO 26-09-2000 918547508859 Indian OPEN SEAT

440803505 139107
PALLAVI 
KUMAR PRAMOD KUMAR ARCHANA SCNO 24-08-1998 919919374290 Indian OPEN SEAT

240201844 139114 PALLAVI ZINTA SANT RAM ZINTA RAMLA DEVI SCNO 21-09-1998 917807246436 Indian OPEN SEAT
411200851 139115 VISHNU K KUMARESAN N ANITHA S GNNO 03-07-2001 919489089101 Indian OPEN SEAT

390328486 139130
PRIYANKA 
MEENA BALURAM MEENA MANJU DEVI STNO 10-06-1998 916377655422 Indian OPEN SEAT

280709399 139133
SWATHY 
AJAYAKUMAR AJAYAKUMAR P K BINDU AJAYAN BCNO 24-02-2000 919895595537 Indian OPEN SEAT

390508823 139138
ANAMIKA 
PRIYA

SATYANARAYAN 
MANDAL PUNAM MALA DEVI BCNO 18-11-1995

902098800990
20 Indian OPEN SEAT

270704595 139147

ZAHRAH 
FATIMA 
HUSSAIN

THAJMAHAL 
HUSSAIN SHAMEERA HUSSAIN GNNO 13-12-1999 917899495093 Indian OPEN SEAT

390105565 139149
LOKESH 
BAIRWA

MAHENDRA 
BAIRWA MANJU BAIRWA SCNO 26-10-1999 918218373603 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280704342 139151
DEVIKA 
SURESH

A B 
SURESHKUMAR HARIPRIYA T BCNO 29-03-2000 919495564792 Indian OPEN SEAT

311101228 139154
SAMIKSHA 
VAIDYA SURESH VAIDYA MANGALA VAIDYA BCNO 29-08-2000 917620234600 Indian OPEN SEAT

390329388 139157 NIYATI DINKAR KAUSHAL BCNO 30-10-2000 919215815414 Indian OPEN SEAT

120304365 139158

ALURU 
MOHAN 
CHAND

ALURU VENKATA 
KRISHNAIAH ALURU LAKSHMI DEVI SCNO 19-11-2000 917702978501 Indian OPEN SEAT

410209896 139161
PARTHIBAN K 
DHANUSH K KANNAN KAVITHA G BCNO 21-11-2000 919442398937 Indian OPEN SEAT

270230959 139162
YESHWANTH 
BABU S SURESH BABU N RADHAMMA D G BCNO 29-05-2002 919980034498 Indian OPEN SEAT

170300882 139167
KANIKA 
NIRMALKAR

TAMESHWAR 
NIRMALKAR URMILA NIRMALKAR BCNO 23-06-2000 919926564285 Indian OPEN SEAT

380401074 139170
HARNOOR 
SODHI

HARI KIRAN 
SINGH SODHI AMANDEEP KAUR GNNO 22-06-2001 919815268818 Indian OPEN SEAT

420117017 139172
MUDHAVATH 
POOJA

MUDHAVATH 
HEMLA BHAMINI STNO 15-06-2000 919553437704 Indian OPEN SEAT

411305805 139195 AMANDA IVAN
IVAN SAMUEL 
DEVAKUMAR MONICA IVAN BCNO 10-11-2001 919444200654 Indian OPEN SEAT

200116958 139199
RITVIKA 
MAMANIA

PRADEEP KUMAR 
MAMANIA RENU MAMANIA GNNO 10-10-1999 919810641710 Indian OPEN SEAT

120503638 139211
GOTHALA 
BHAVYA SREE

GOTHALA 
VENKATA 
RAMANA

GOTHALA VENKATA 
SUBBAMMA BCNO 10-06-2001 918790644682 Indian OPEN SEAT

311102075 139212

AKANKSHA 
ARJUN 
GODBOLE ARJUN GODBOLE KUNDA GODBOLE SCNO 18-03-1994 918087128014 Indian OPEN SEAT

311019972 139215
MOHAMMED 
ZAID ILYAS ALIYA GNNO 18-11-2001 918369867294 Indian OPEN SEAT
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200108573 139235
MEHVISH 
MOHD ABRAR ABRAR KHAN KAHKASHA EWNO 12-03-2001 919869840375 Indian OPEN SEAT

120503104 139236
RAVI 
RUPESWARI RAVI SUBHAS RAVI JHANSY SCNO 24-02-2000 918096326884 Indian OPEN SEAT

411205737 139240 DEEPIKA M
MAHESHWARAN 
S DHANALAKSHMI R BCNO 07-05-2001 919629152776 Indian OPEN SEAT

390512458 139242 V JYOTIKA VIJAY TARA USHA KUMARI SCNO 30-11-1998 917742267737 Indian OPEN SEAT

120606195 139252
DEVPALLI 
SAMEERA DEVPALLI ISRAEL KOLA ROJARANI SCNO 08-07-2001 917702449176 Indian OPEN SEAT

410300515 139257
OVIYA PRIYA 
V K VETTAIKKARAN P KUMARESWARI M SCNO 05-03-2002 919486151186 Indian OPEN SEAT

300100764 139288

SAMEER 
AHMAD 
SIDDIQUI

SHAFEEK AHMAD 
SIDDIQUI SHAHEDA SIDDIQUI GNNO 13-03-1999 919165751659 Indian OPEN SEAT

270237204 139290 S THVISHA G SANDEEP ANITHA T K GNNO 14-03-2001 919442123993 Indian OPEN SEAT

170103008 139291
PIYUSH 
SINGSARVA

DINANATH 
SINGSARVA ANAMIKA SINGSARVA BCNO 14-05-2000 919407986113 Indian OPEN SEAT

400100488 139295 LAV KUMAR
JAGARNATH 
THAKUR RAMDULARI DEVI BCNO 17-02-1999 917002263626 Indian OPEN SEAT

460814770 139298
JUI 
CHATTERJEE

TARUN 
CHATTERJEE SOMA CHATTERJEE GNNO 02-12-1999 918240385421 Indian OPEN SEAT

280608236 139301
ABHIRAMI S 
KRISHNA SANTHOSH P RAJI S S BCNO 01-10-2000 919633968558 Indian OPEN SEAT

200137349 139306 SHRUTI DANGI ASHOK KUMAR LATESH KUMARI GNNO 21-12-2000 919728987480 Indian OPEN SEAT

390341562 139322
PRAKASH 
KUMAR ANIL KUMAR KUMARI NIRMALA BCNO 30-03-1998 917633896216 Indian OPEN SEAT

420113042 139327
NAGASAMUDR
AM LAHARI

NAGASAMUDRA
M VENU GOPAL N SUJATHA EWNO 12-11-2000 918309088217 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420503507 139330

SAI 
GOUTHAMI 
SAINI

NARSIMHAIAH 
SAINI SUJATHA SAINI BCNO 03-12-2000 919441334939 Indian OPEN SEAT

150226238 139342 SNEHA RAJEEV KUMAR BABITA KUMARI BCNO 26-08-1999 919128663848 Indian OPEN SEAT

200110965 139353
MANAVESH 
YADAV PUNEET YADAV MANISHA YADAV GNNO 06-12-2000 919891275414 Indian OPEN SEAT

220803332 139357
DEEKSHA 
DEEPAK DEEPAK SURESH HEMA DEEPAK GNNO 22-12-2001 919427792710 Indian OPEN SEAT

270221645 139359
SUNIL KUMAR 
B

BALASUBRMANYA
M VENKATARAJAMMA BCNO 10-08-2000 917795520596 Indian OPEN SEAT

420111941 139361
B S 
SUSHMITHA

B R SANJAY 
KUMAR B S KAVITHA BCNO 06-11-1999 919989282057 Indian OPEN SEAT

120507016 139382
BANAVATH 
SAINAIK

BANAVATH 
BADDUNAIK

BANAVATH 
SUVARTHABAI STNO 05-06-2000 918309700778 Indian OPEN SEAT

430103817 139384
DEBABRATA 
DATTA SANTANU DATTA TAPASI DEB DATTA GNNO 01-01-1999 919402384776 Indian OPEN SEAT

120405446 139386
SUBRAMANI 
YUKESH S SUBRAMANI K BHARATHI BCNO 06-03-2002 919652440180 Indian OPEN SEAT

120100616 139387
BILLA SUJANA 
MANOGNA BILLA PRAKASAM BILLA VIJAYA SUSEELA BCNO 02-11-2000 919949369953 Indian OPEN SEAT

220902043 139390
KUNDAWALA 
ZAINAB MALEKULASTER NISHREEN GNNO 02-04-2002 919426047565 Indian OPEN SEAT

460401979 139391
ANKITA 
MUKHERJEE

KALYAN 
MUKHOPADHYAY SUJATA MUKHERJEE GNNO 14-07-2001 919593546667 Indian OPEN SEAT

410910103 139392
VIDHYA 
BHARATHI P PRABHAKARAN N SUGUNA P BCNO 26-04-2001 919245136669 Indian OPEN SEAT

280703563 139394
ALEENA 
ANTONY

ANTONY 
VARGHESE SEENA P C BCNO 12-05-2000 919446140130 Indian OPEN SEAT

410107243 139395 NIVETHA M
MAYILVAGANAN 
K KAMATCHI R BCNO 25-08-2001 919940194666 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390480648 139410
SHIVANI 
TOGASIA O P TOGASIA JAMNA TOGASIA BCNO 11-05-2000 919652158357 Indian OPEN SEAT

280107157 139416
RESHMA S 
NAIR

R CHANDRA 
MOHAN SATHI A R BCNO 18-04-2000 917025707759 Indian OPEN SEAT

270704136 139420
SUMAYYA 
SAMREEN K K FEROZ AHMED K ZAREENA BEGUM BCNO 04-10-2001 919449688698 Indian OPEN SEAT

460800459 139424
SANDIPAN 
NASKAR

HIRANMOY 
NASKAR BITHIKA NASKAR SCNO 31-08-2000 918420672074 Indian OPEN SEAT

280608829 139426
KHADEEJA 
NOURIN RIYAZ

RIYAS 
MUHAMMAD SHEREENA BCNO 08-08-1999 919446581274 Indian OPEN SEAT

441106343 139432
ABHISHEK 
KUMAR

YASHWANT 
PRAJAPATI SAVITRI DEVI BCNO 15-08-1999 919918443189 Indian OPEN SEAT

410911130 139434
SOWNDARYA 
LAKSHMI V

T VENKATA 
ALAGIRI S LAVANYA GNNO 25-06-2002 918870625789 Indian OPEN SEAT

410609106 139438 SIBANA B BOSEPANDIAN P S INDRA K BCNO 24-01-2002 919488872410 Indian OPEN SEAT

150208066 139442
HARSHIT 
KUMAR

ANIRUDHA 
KUMAR PRAMILA KUMARI SCNO 10-10-2001 919801388694 Indian OPEN SEAT

460831113 139449
SWARNENDU 
BIKASH PATRA

SANJIB KUMAR 
PATRA SUMITA PATRA GNNO 08-11-1999 919434170244 Indian OPEN SEAT

300301204 139476
ANKUSH 
ARMO

SATISH KUMAR 
ARMO VINITA ARMO STNO 18-08-2001 918109012429 Indian OPEN SEAT

230104290 139478 YOGESH
TRIBHUWAN 
SINGH MUKESH SCNO 14-02-2001 918178976263 Indian OPEN SEAT

390510317 139482 TUBA ERAM ABDUL HADEE SALEEMUN NISHA GNNO 25-12-1999 918938929058 Indian OPEN SEAT

200130538 139484 PRIYA THAPA
DURGA 
BAHADUR THAPA NAMAYA THAPA EWNO 08-08-1999 919873920418 Indian OPEN SEAT

460800577 139491 SRIJEETA SOM
RAJIB KUMAR 
SOM MUNMUN SOM GNNO 09-10-2000 919831259147 Indian OPEN SEAT
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281107814 139492 SANDEEP H S HARIKUMAR L SINDHU V M GNNO 08-09-2001 919495227002 Indian OPEN SEAT

280709034 139505 ROHITHA K R RAGHUKUMAR N SUREKHA B B EWNO 18-03-2000
143294007314
32 Indian OPEN SEAT

370107026 139517 DHARINI D P DEVANATHAN

D 
SHANMUGHAVADHAN
A BCNO 24-06-2000 919894106327 Indian OPEN SEAT

281000851 139524 NUFAIZ N
NOOR MOHMED 
Y HAFSATH AK BCNO 11-06-2000 919249262672 Indian OPEN SEAT

390515564 139531 ANJALI MEENA
CHHAGAN LAL 
MEENA SANGHMITRA MEENA STNO 02-09-1999 918504859688 Indian OPEN SEAT

260102449 139534 NEHA KUMARI
UPENDRA 
KUMAR PASWAN SUDHA KUMARI SCNO 08-10-2000 917903531716 Indian OPEN SEAT

260301223 139546
PRAGYA 
BHAKAT

RABINDRA NATH 
BHAKAT ALPANA BHAKAT GNNO 05-02-2000 919709939230 Indian OPEN SEAT

200135929 139554 RIYA JAIN DEEPAK JAIN NEETA JAIN EWNO 25-04-2001 919868923090 Indian OPEN SEAT
160100604 139567 SAHIL GARG SHAM LAL ASHA GNNO 23-06-2000 917696725744 Indian OPEN SEAT

380200490 139570 RITIK GOYAL
RAJ KUMAR 
GOYAL SUNITA GNNO 25-10-2001 918360625003 Indian OPEN SEAT

450104799 139601
ANIRUDH 
CHAMOLI CP CHAMOLI SUMANGLA CHAMOLI GNNO 27-07-2001 917060579615 Indian OPEN SEAT

390400760 139602 RANI RAJESH RATHORE AMRAV SCNO 13-03-1998 916375777298 Indian OPEN SEAT

460403461 139606
SOUMYOJYOTI 
 DATTA

JYOTIRMOY 
DUTTA MOUSUMI DUTTA GNNO 28-01-2002 919920528010 Indian OPEN SEAT

281200986 139607 GOPIKA K S SURESH K K SARITHA K K BCNO 02-04-2001 919961749578 Indian OPEN SEAT
260303718 139618 NEHA RANI DUKHIT RAM MEENA DEVI SCNO 18-03-2000 919771246386 Indian OPEN SEAT

280605600 139621
PARVATHY M 
B

MURALEEDHARA
N NAIR D

BEENA KUMARI 
AMMA V GNNO 06-05-2000 919633165103 Indian OPEN SEAT

411001527 139630 PRINDA C
CHANDRA 
SEKARAN G MALLIKA BCNO 18-09-2000 916374086069 Indian OPEN SEAT
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160102307 139640
ARCHIT 
SHARMA

ARUN KUMAR 
SHARMA NEELAM SHARMA GNNO 27-01-2001 919418019947 Indian OPEN SEAT

280308057 139641
SANIKA 
SEBASTIAN C J SEBASTIAN MARY K A EWNO 29-04-1999 918330855945 Indian OPEN SEAT

410112649 139646 ABITHA M MUTHAIYAN P CHELLAMMAL M BCNO 21-05-2000 919976686596 Indian OPEN SEAT

150207560 139651 JAYSEE VERMA
MANOJ KUMAR 
VERMA RANI VERMA BCNO 01-01-2001 918083255905 Indian OPEN SEAT

220104968 139656

DUDHIA 
MANSI 
UMANG

DUDHIA UMANG 
MAHENDRABHAI

DUDHIA PADMA 
UMANG BCNO 26-03-2002 919427011574 Indian OPEN SEAT

410902806 139661
KRISHIKESAN 
B V VENKATESAN B BHUVANESWARI V BCNO 01-06-2002 919787727455 Indian OPEN SEAT

160116225 139667 KUNAL
RAVINDER 
KUMAR KANTA BCNO 15-03-2000 916239698919 Indian OPEN SEAT

310907471 139669

JAWALGEKAR 
NISHIGANDHA 
ASHOK ASHOK KALPANA SCNO 04-06-1997 919403100137 Indian OPEN SEAT

311124769 139673

SHASHVAT 
SHALIKRAM 
PADGHAN SHALIKRAM VARSHA SCNO 14-10-1999 919421735721 Indian OPEN SEAT

280300237 139683
NIKHIL BIJU 
VARGHESE BIJU MATHEW SUSAN VARGHESE GNNO 04-11-2001 918943473668 Indian OPEN SEAT

220108641 139685

PARMAR 
MAHARSHI 
HITENDRA

PARMAR 
HITENDRA 
JAYANTILAL

PARMAR RAKSHABEN 
HITENDRA BCNO 12-05-2000 918160034335 Indian OPEN SEAT

311504684 139692
PATIL OMKAR 
RAVINDRA RAVINDRA DEVKI BCNO 28-01-2001 919604655072 Indian OPEN SEAT

220805072 139700
MAVANI OM 
PRAVINBHAI PRAVINBHAI SHOBHABEN EWNO 09-12-2001 919426822108 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280106000 139712 SHAHINA P V VAHID K NASIYATH M BCNO 10-03-2000 919562619906 Indian OPEN SEAT

441001468 139713
KUSHAGRA 
VAIDIK

VIRENDRA 
KUMAR VANDANA SCNO 19-09-2001 919068844913 Indian OPEN SEAT

280808478 139714 ANUSREE P LAKSHMANAN P BINDHU LAKSHMANAN BCNO 26-02-2001 916282769658 Indian OPEN SEAT

230200391 139721 ITIKA GULIA
JAI BHAGWAN 
GULIA PROMILA GULIA GNNO 06-11-2000 919315893338 Indian OPEN SEAT

411000144 139724 VIJAY BALAJI K
KALYANAKUMAR 
K VIJAYALAKSHMI P BCNO 09-03-2002 918754613662 Indian OPEN SEAT

430101274 139744
DIKSHITA 
SARKAR

DIPAK KANTI 
SARKAR RIKHA SARKAR BCNO 09-09-1999 919485425082 Indian OPEN SEAT

311400385 139748 ANKUR DAS
ANAND SHANKAR 
DAS SHAMPA DAS GNNO 14-10-1999 917506582396 Indian OPEN SEAT

440502270 139752
ANKIT KUMAR 
SINGH

SANTOSH 
KUMAR SINGH ANURADHA SINGH BCNO 16-09-2001 919889050102 Indian OPEN SEAT

281207480 139754
MRIDHUL 
REMESH REMESH PALAKAL JAYASREE RAMESH GNNO 28-02-2000 919895286979 Indian OPEN SEAT

440103926 139756 TASHA TIWARI
MADHUKAR 
TIWARI ARCHANA TIWARI GNNO 11-05-1999 918433455900 Indian OPEN SEAT

390104918 139759 SIYA MEENA
HEERA PAL 
MEENA MANJU MEENA STNO 01-10-2000 918003568712 Indian OPEN SEAT

280701584 139761
ANANDHU S 
AMBADI S SUNIL KUMAR OMANA SUNIL BCNO 14-06-1999 918304843673 Indian OPEN SEAT

390201731 139764
DEEPA 
CHANWARIYA

PREM KUMAR 
CHANWARIYA KAVITA SCNO 12-08-2001 919928991175 Indian OPEN SEAT

270228724 139766 SUMUKHA K
K N KESHAVA 
MURTHY GAYATHRI K GNNO 12-05-2001 919741520775 Indian OPEN SEAT

280903290 139771
FATHIMA 
SHARIN

USMAN 
MUNDRAYIL ABIDA USMAN BCNO 03-03-1999 918086399778 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420301776 139776

RAVULA 
RAMA 
KRISHNA

RAVULA 
SRINIVASA RAO RAVULA RAJESHWARI BCNO 21-04-2001 919652778550 Indian OPEN SEAT

240102139 139780
ANANT 
CHAMBIYAL RAVINDER SINGH RANJU THAKUR GNNO 18-12-2001 917807678083 Indian OPEN SEAT

280805915 139785
MUHAMMED 
SHAFI P IBRAHIM P AMINA BCNO 08-05-2000 919497582319 Indian OPEN SEAT

311310098 139789

DONGARE 
POOJA 
EKNATH

DONGARE 
EKNATH LAXMAN

DONGARE MEENA 
EKNATH BCNO 11-09-2001 919850324532 Indian OPEN SEAT

410108213 139796 AKRITI BHARTI VIMAL KISHORE MAMTA DEVI SCNO 01-09-2002
009194447600
85 Indian OPEN SEAT

270809242 139799 GANESH C A ANIL C P SHYLA ANIL BCNO 09-07-2001 919448528381 Indian OPEN SEAT

281204056 139805

JOSHUA 
GEORGE 
THEKKEDATH GEORGE T U BINDU THOMAS GNNO 18-12-2001 917560836097 Indian OPEN SEAT

230100477 139811
PRATHAM 
SAGAR PRAMOD SAGAR SANDHYA SAGAR SCNO 02-03-2002 917838673315 Indian OPEN SEAT

410108304 139812

GAYATHRI 
KRISHNAKUM
AR

K G 
KRISHNAKUMAR P GEETHA GNNO 03-04-2001 919445969962 Indian OPEN SEAT

440600471 139821
UTKARSH 
AGRAWAL

ANAND 
SWAROOP 
AGRAWAL KRISHNA AGRAWAL GNNO 03-10-1999 919695906293 Indian OPEN SEAT

460700682 139823
BARSHA 
NANDI PANKAJ NANDI BEDBOTI NANDI BCNO 07-11-1999 919434480185 Indian OPEN SEAT

230201434 139826 DEEPANSHU AJAY KUMAR ANITA SCNO 02-10-2001 919992139236 Indian OPEN SEAT

390354146 139828
TAMANNA 
MAURYA

KANHAIYA LAL 
MAURYA LAXMI DEVI MAURYA SCNO 27-07-2000 919785940135 Indian OPEN SEAT

460405360 139830
SUSHOVAN 
KUMBHAKAR

SUBODH 
KUMBHAKAR SOVA KUMBHAKAR BCNO 25-01-2000 919734725802 Indian OPEN SEAT

230202814 139831 RAMAN RAO AJIT SINGH SARLA DEVI BCNO 02-05-2000 919416887083 Indian OPEN SEAT
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410109117 139840 KEERTHANA V VENKATESAN P SANGEETHA V BCNO 04-05-2002 919176893285 Indian OPEN SEAT
410601449 139841 SUJITH G S V G SIVAKUMAR PR JAYALAKSHMI BCNO 03-08-2001 917094959229 Indian OPEN SEAT

410904755 139865
PRAVEEN 
KUMAR S SENTHIL A THANGAMANI S BCNO 04-11-2000 918610492120 Indian OPEN SEAT

420134431 139877 N SANTHOSH N LOKYA N BUJJI STNO 20-06-2000 916301172124 Indian OPEN SEAT

410906164 139880
HARIPRASATH 
M MURUGAN P LAKSHMI K BCNO 27-05-2001 918344388281 Indian OPEN SEAT

120205938 139886

RAMAVATH 
GURU 
PRASAD NAIK R LAKSHMA NAIK R SANKARAMMA STNO 27-07-2001 919505194562 Indian OPEN SEAT

270809667 139891 SUHAS M MALLESH M N SHEELA Y B BCNO 10-10-2000 919844648249 Indian OPEN SEAT

281109090 139892 SREE PRIYA S P SREEKUMAR R PRIYA V S BCNO 05-07-1998 919447857013 Indian OPEN SEAT

120107515 139898
SABAVATH 
NARESH NAIK

SABAVATH RAMA 
NAIK

SABAVATH 
RATHNAMMA STNO 10-01-2001 919000035072 Indian OPEN SEAT

410702767 139901 VARSHA R D RAJAKUMAR S
DEEPA MAHESWARI T 
R BCNO 06-01-2001 918903718901 Indian OPEN SEAT

411402016 139903
THARUN 
KUMAR R RENUGOPAL P ARUNA R BCNO 20-09-2001 916382074122 Indian OPEN SEAT

270204634 139905 SOUMYA PATIL MALLANAGOUDA GIRIJA BCNO 17-06-2000 919480077979 Indian OPEN SEAT
410105186 139908 GOUTHIKA G GANESAN K PETCHIYAMMAL G BCNO 06-05-1997 919786038963 Indian OPEN SEAT

420103087 139909
KANDULA 
MANASA

KANDULA 
SHANKAR KANDULA PADMA BCNO 20-07-2000 917013737725 Indian OPEN SEAT

200124772 139910 SHARDA RAMBALAK SAVITARI SCNO 01-02-1997 919728790898 Indian OPEN SEAT

420125091 139915
RAFIYA 
BEGUM ALTAF BAIG REHANA BEGUM GNNO 11-01-2002 919393303682 Indian OPEN SEAT

390361896 139916
HARSHIT 
MEENA

RAMESH CHAND 
MEENA NIRMALA MEENA STNO 16-06-1999 918290136044 Indian OPEN SEAT
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411003443 139923
NIMALRAAJ K 
R RAVI K THENAMBAL V BCNO 11-04-2001 919385931097 Indian OPEN SEAT

440600517 139931
ANURAG 
SINGH

SUKHLAL 
SHAKYAWAR MUNNI DEVI SCNO 28-07-1994 917753852842 Indian OPEN SEAT

300200225 139934
AYUSHI 
SANORIYA

BRAJ MOHAN 
SANORIYA ANITA SANORIYA SCNO 10-03-2000 919009332189 Indian OPEN SEAT

260100999 139944
SUDHANSHU 
RANJAN

SUDHIR KUMAR 
SINGH NETU SINGH BCNO 04-09-1999 919472750578 Indian OPEN SEAT

411404258 139946
PARTHASARAT
HY S SHANKAR N ZERINA S BCNO 08-10-1999 919443643969 Indian OPEN SEAT

410102959 139948 SARADHA S SUBRAMANIAN K UMA SUBRAMANIAN EWNO 11-07-2001 919952377477 Indian OPEN SEAT

441108675 139949

ARVIND 
KUMAR 
BHUVAN

RAM AWATAR 
RAM DROPADI DEVI SCNO 13-04-1994 918619986984 Indian OPEN SEAT

410201300 139952 HARINI M P PATTUSAMI M SARALA T BCNO 27-11-1999 919443279148 Indian OPEN SEAT

390358726 139954
PEARL KUMAR 
VERMA

RAJ KUMAR 
VERMA RAJESHWARI VERMA SCNO 19-11-1995 919024330907 Indian OPEN SEAT

300101233 139956

ASHISH 
KUMAR 
AHIRWAR G L AHIRWAR MAMTA AHIRWAR SCNO 13-10-2000 919424347228 Indian OPEN SEAT

460101068 139957
RITO DEEP 
BISWAS

RAJENDRA NATH 
BISWAS SUDIPTA BISWAS SCNO 04-02-2000 917042419113 Indian OPEN SEAT

420106051 139959

HAMED 
ABDUL 
RAZZAK

MOHD ABDUL 
RAZZAK AYESHA MUSTAFA BCNO 08-01-2002 919849917213 Indian OPEN SEAT

270232676 139964

MOHAMMED 
AFTAB 
AHEMED ALTAFUDDIN TALAT SULTANA BCNO 17-06-2000 919686935868 Indian OPEN SEAT
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460101109 139966

MUNAF 
AHMAD 
ANSARI

ISRAR AHMAD 
ANSARI SAFOORA ISRAR GNNO 10-12-1999 918478807972 Indian OPEN SEAT

220101920 139969

DHWITI 
SAURABHKUM
AR SHAH

SAURABH VENU 
SHAH PREETI SAURABH SHAH GNNO 07-06-2001 919898655912 Indian OPEN SEAT

200135567 139971
APRAJITA 
BHATTI RAJESH BHATTI SHEEL BHATTI SCNO 14-07-2000 917053724241 Indian OPEN SEAT

120514677 139977

KOMMADDI 
LAKSHMI 
CHANDRIKA

KOMMADDI 
LOKESHWAR

KOMMADDI 
SUBBARATHNAMMA BCNO 23-07-2001 919441733895 Indian OPEN SEAT

420113374 139983 C VARSHINI C KRISHNAIAH G INDIRA BCNO 10-12-2000 919347843941 Indian OPEN SEAT

390351381 139984
RAHUL 
KUMAR SAINI PURAN MAL SAINI SAROJ SAINI BCNO 06-12-1998 919352249166 Indian OPEN SEAT

120507746 139990
CHUKKA 
LIKHITHA RAJ CHUKKA KUMAR KARRA USHA RANI SCNO 26-02-2000 918500575948 Indian OPEN SEAT

430100793 139994 SRIJEETA DEB
NIHAR RANJAN 
DEB SHILPI DEB BCNO 24-12-2000 919937941108 Indian OPEN SEAT

440402179 139995
RAUSHAN 
KUMAR ARJUN KUMAR RABITA DEVI SCNO 14-12-1993 917462055915 Indian OPEN SEAT

420120595 139998
TELAGAMSHET
TY NIVEDITA

TELAGAMSHETTY 
SRINIVAS RAO

TELAGAMSHETTY SRI 
LAKSHMI BCNO 02-07-2001 919440154449 Indian OPEN SEAT

281209627 140000
CHETHANA 
THOMAS C V THOMAS GIGI V V GNNO 04-11-1999 919495076724 Indian OPEN SEAT

390357728 140009
BHAVNA 
MEENA

RAMESH CHAND 
MEENA SEEMA MEENA STNO 11-06-1998 919460279707 Indian OPEN SEAT

210100487 140014
NEHA RAJESH 
LOLAYEKAR

RAJESH 
LOLAYEKAR ANAGHA LOLAYEKAR GNNO 06-12-1999 919422635857 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390503246 140015 SRISHTI PRIYA UMESH PASWAN ANITA DEVI SCNO 04-05-1997 918114541294 Indian OPEN SEAT
281109419 140020 SONA S S SATHEESAN SHEEBA RANI BCNO 27-02-1999 919496276904 Indian OPEN SEAT

120300896 140023
CHAMARTHI 
TANUSRI

CH 
KRISHNAMRAJU CH SOWJANYA BCNO 19-10-2000 919951730018 Indian OPEN SEAT

281000884 140025 AKSHAYA K J JANARDANAN K K LATHA K R BCNO 07-04-1999 918078208735 Indian OPEN SEAT

390340051 140034
SACHIN 
KUMAR VIJAY SINGH SHAKUNTLA DEVI SCNO 01-08-1999 918824651567 Indian OPEN SEAT

450302197 140035 AYUSHI RANJEET KUMAR SAVITA SCNO 07-09-1999 917417524363 Indian OPEN SEAT
160112958 140036 MEENAKSHI HARBANS LAL URMILA SCNO 18-01-2000 919416617344 Indian OPEN SEAT
280202302 140046 ANAKHA AJI AJI YAMUNA SCNO 17-02-2000 919074009794 Indian OPEN SEAT

120607605 140051

TARIGOPPULA 
LAKSHMI 
YOGITHA

TARIGOPPULA 
VENKATA 
SATYANARAYANA

TARIGOPPULA 
LAKSHMI EWNO 20-01-2001 917989933612 Indian OPEN SEAT

310407003 140053

QAZI AFFRAH 
FATIMA QAZI 
MD 
MUBARIZUDDI
N

QAZI MD 
MUBARIZUDDIN TAHMINA YASMIN EWNO 06-10-1999 919823727530 Indian OPEN SEAT

270243568 140061
SWASTI 
TRIVEDI

SANJAY KUMAR 
TRIVEDI LATIKA TRIVEDI GNNO 17-08-2002 918011005335 Indian OPEN SEAT

270200053 140063 LAVANYA M
VENKATESHAWAR
A REDDY M PADMA M BCNO 27-04-2000 918310520102 Indian OPEN SEAT

120301335 140072 UYYALA DIVYA UYYALA RAVI UYYALA GOWRAMMA STNO 20-09-1999 919963446350 Indian OPEN SEAT

420107505 140074 A VARSHINI
A JAYACHANDRA 
GOUD A LAVANYA BCNO 28-09-2000 919666180183 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280611245 140075 ABHIRAMI G OMANAKUTTAN GAYATHRI A BCNO 27-08-1999 919633250102 Indian OPEN SEAT

281115827 140077 AFZAL R RAHAMADULLA R LIZA RAHAMADULLA BCNO 17-12-1999 919061345045 Indian OPEN SEAT

311214888 140083

KHAN AYESHA 
TAHURA AIJAZ 
AHMED

AIJAZ AHMED 
KHAN RUKHSANA BEGUM EWNO 20-11-1999 918149296943 Indian OPEN SEAT

200180001 140085
MUSKAN 
SINGHAL K K SINGHAL RICHA SINGHAL GNNO 10-06-2000 919642712357 Indian OPEN SEAT

280808533 140089
MOHAMAD 
ANFAD ABDUL KAREEM JAMEELA BCNO 27-08-1999 918113937337 Indian OPEN SEAT

300300086 140092
ANITA 
HANOTIYA R S HANOTIYA SUMAN HANOTIYA SCNO 23-09-1997 918109400962 Indian OPEN SEAT

450101043 140094 ANMOL RANA
ANAND SINGH 
RANA SUMITRA RANA BCNO 01-03-1999 917895786025 Indian OPEN SEAT

410207082 140097

HELEN 
CYNTHIA 
PANNERSELVA
M PANNER SELVAM JAYARANI BCNO 01-01-2000 919585534195 Indian OPEN SEAT

410604258 140100 INIYAN A P
PANCHANATHAN 
A SANKARALAKSHMI K SCNO 27-11-2000 919344017370 Indian OPEN SEAT

200156554 140103 HIMANSHU JANUKI PRASAD KUSUMA DEVI SCNO 15-07-1998
218389548821
83 Indian OPEN SEAT

270705204 140104 SUHAS R RAMAPPA D SUJATHA C D GNNO 17-09-2001 919986174805 Indian OPEN SEAT

420136453 140105
BADAVATHU 
DHANRAJ NAIK

BADAVATHU 
RAMULU BHUKYA VIJAYA STNO 17-04-1999 919908002195 Indian OPEN SEAT

311004509 140108
PANKAJ 
YADAV

GHANSHYAM 
YADAV REKHA YADAV EWNO 12-09-1999 919892256838 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280707683 140111
ANEETTA S 
VYTTATTIL SHINE JOSEPH BINDHU SHINE GNNO 23-11-2000 919446406678 Indian OPEN SEAT

281101729 140119
GEETHU 
MOHAN A M MOHANLAL V ANITHA KUMARY L BCNO 23-04-2000 919633877243 Indian OPEN SEAT

120508380 140120

KATTA 
HARIKA 
MAVULUKA 
SIRI

KATTA VENU 
GOPALA KRISHNA

KATTA LAKSHMI 
VIJAYA BCNO 31-12-2001 919866063738 Indian OPEN SEAT

311601633 140126

PADALE 
RUSHIKESH 
SANDEEP

PADALE SANDEEP 
BALKRISHNA JAYASHRI GNNO 11-10-2000 919860639954 Indian OPEN SEAT

280814082 140131 VINYA K ASHOK KUMAR K SUNITHA P BCNO 21-06-1999 918139023913 Indian OPEN SEAT

280809586 140135
MUHAMMED 
ASLAM

KUNHABDULLA 
VANIYANDAVIDA

MAMI 
KUTTIYANDAVIDA BCNO 01-06-2000 918111814867 Indian OPEN SEAT

390360196 140144
MANOJ 
KUMAR SAINI

SAROJ KUMAR 
SAINI GUMANI DEVI BCNO 10-04-1999 919672566771 Indian OPEN SEAT

440103053 140146
SHINJINI 
SAMEER

DR SAMEER 
KUMAR DR RICHA KUMAR GNNO 14-02-2002 919837405633 Indian OPEN SEAT

311120512 140147

MESHRAM 
APURVA 
RUPESH

RUPESH 
MESHRAM PREETI SCNO 15-05-1999 917249471890 Indian OPEN SEAT

300304122 140149 MANOJ RAI
TARAK CHANDRA 
RAI ASHA RAI SCNO 27-03-1996 917440449335 Indian OPEN SEAT

311108867 140152

ABHISHEK 
MICHAEL 
KHALKHO

MICHAEL 
KHALKHO LOLANTI KHALKHO STNO 25-10-2001 918855071665 Indian OPEN SEAT
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450201882 140153

RISHABH 
KUMAR 
VISHWAKARM
A

KESHAV KUMAR 
VISHWAKARMA REKHA DEVI SCNO 08-08-1999 919927785459 Indian OPEN SEAT

311603945 140155

KADAM 
SONIYA 
PADMAKAR PADMAKAR HEMLATA SCNO 31-12-2001 919822861137 Indian OPEN SEAT

420138922 140159
MADUGUNDU 
JYOTHI M YELLAPPA M NEELAVATHI BCNO 28-06-1994 919704034585 Indian OPEN SEAT

300204204 140166 DINESH SINGH RAJARAM SINGH JAMUNA DEVI SCNO 30-07-1998 918770035526 Indian OPEN SEAT

420109857 140169

HRITHIK 
NARAYAN 
MADEKAR

NARAYAN 
MADEKAR

NAYAN NARAYAN 
MADEKAR BCNO 15-03-2000 919010745453 Indian OPEN SEAT

280309267 140170
LIYA T 
MATHEW TENY MATHEW JEEMOL GNNO 12-05-2000

091944782254
3 Indian OPEN SEAT

200145428 140184
PRAGYA 
KUMARI RANJEET KUMAR POONAM DEVI GNPH 13-02-1999 917701957139 Indian OPEN SEAT

280808419 140190

SHAHANA 
PARVEEN 
ABDUSSALAM

ABDUSSALAM 
ABDURAHIMAN

SAJITHA MUMTHAS 
ABDUSSALAM BCNO 19-12-2000 918281812277 Indian OPEN SEAT

311201695 140192

RATHOD 
KUSHAL 
RAMRAO RAMRAO RUKHMINA BCNO 19-08-2000 917218284571 Indian OPEN SEAT

390315846 140200 MUSKAN JAIN
SUBODH KUMAR 
JAIN PRACHI JAIN GNNO 05-02-2001 918279492990 Indian OPEN SEAT

420126094 140204
KONDUTI 
HARSHITHA

KONDUTI 
MALLIKARJUN

KONDUTI 
NAVANEETHA BCNO 16-11-2001 919703067523 Indian OPEN SEAT

311807316 140207

TANYA 
SUDARSAN 
GOUDA

SUDARSAN B 
GOUDA ANJU S GOUDA BCNO 30-05-2001 919773999778 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311117019 140210
RAM MADAN 
KATHARE

MADAN 
JAISINGH 
KATHARE

BASANTI MADAN 
KATHARE SCNO 23-07-1998 917600499873 Indian OPEN SEAT

270244025 140211 BHOOMIKA G
GOPALA KRISHNA 
B N SUKANYA D N EWNO 17-03-2001 917892108910 Indian OPEN SEAT

280601865 140216
R Y 
CHANDANA RAJU B YEMUNA V GNNO 18-09-2000 919496209725 Indian OPEN SEAT

330102105 140220 WAKANI TOI ARUN LANONG BESTFUL TOI STNO 01-02-2001 917085373845 Indian OPEN SEAT
410210015 140232 A SINDHU K ASOKAN A SUMATHI BCNO 16-06-2001 919445647524 Indian OPEN SEAT

310302833 140237
AMISHA 
ACHINTALWAR JITENDRA VAISHALI GNNO 06-03-2001 919890722047 Indian OPEN SEAT

420134687 140243

DONEPARTHI 
MIHIR 
MEDHANSH

DONEPARTHI 
SATISH KUMAR

DONEPARTHI 
SHARADA BCNO 08-03-2001 917997067685 Indian OPEN SEAT

410603700 140249
THAKSHAYINI 
T P THANASEKARAN V KALPANA BCNO 12-05-2001 919442756769 Indian OPEN SEAT

280309108 140250
SURYA 
PRASAD PRASAD M B BINDU PRASAD SCNO 10-07-2001 919747765084 Indian OPEN SEAT

140200046 140251
ARIFA 
NAZREEN ABDUL AZIZ GULBAHAR BEGUM EWNO 20-02-1998 919678467921 Indian OPEN SEAT

120607294 140253
UDAY TEJA 
VENNELA TIRUPATHI RAO JYOTHI BCNO 01-07-2001 917032217419 Indian OPEN SEAT

120504334 140256

MUTHYALA 
VENKATKUMA
R

MUTHYALA 
NAGESWARA RAO

MUTHYALA 
SATYAKUMARI BCNO 23-05-1999 919494219001 Indian OPEN SEAT

270102369 140258
FATTUSAB S 
MUJAWAR

SHIKANDARBADA
SHAHA KOUSARBHANU BCNO 17-06-2000 917760344376 Indian OPEN SEAT

410605754 140277 VARSINI R
RADHAKRISHNAN 
D BALANAGESWARI M BCNO 12-04-2001 919159969668 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390355230 140280 MAHIMA SAINI RAJ KUMAR SAINI BARFAI DEVI BCNO 02-01-1997 919950970233 Indian OPEN SEAT

270100748 140281

SHARADA 
GANGAPPA 
GADADAVAR GANGAPPA BASALINGAMMA GNNO 17-09-2000 918296061323 Indian OPEN SEAT

260307376 140284
SANCHIT 
GHADLE BALWANT ANJALI SCNO 13-07-1998 918668748707 Indian OPEN SEAT

270200326 140285
TARUN P 
GANIGER PATRAPPA N G BHARATI P G BCNO 20-04-2000 919591616414 Indian OPEN SEAT

410116368 140289 FATIMAH J JAVID ALI ISMAIL AFROSE BCNO 03-12-2001 918940692040 Indian OPEN SEAT

200144001 140296
SARVARSH 
SINGH SAINI

KULVIR SINGH 
SAINI PARAMJEET KAUR BCNO 02-12-1999

083592679608
35 Indian OPEN SEAT

200136296 140301
SAURABH 
KUMAR SINGH P P SINGH K B SINGH SCNO 23-07-1997 918750099871 Indian OPEN SEAT

420118482 140305 M MAHANTHI M ANJAIAH M GNANESHWARY BCNO 07-04-2001 918341620636 Indian OPEN SEAT
130100331 140308 PINKY BEI TADA BEI YUMUM BEI STNO 27-07-1999 919089595419 Indian OPEN SEAT

390354806 140311
SANGEETA 
SAINI

PHOOL CHAND 
SAINI SHANTI DEVI BCNO 01-08-1994 917023945952 Indian OPEN SEAT

270210887 140312
PRATEEK P 
WARAD

PRAVEEN M 
WARAD

VIJAYALAXMI P 
WARAD BCNO 14-05-2001 918277424880 Indian OPEN SEAT

311401376 140314

NIGEL 
ABRAHAM 
PETER K A PETER MINTOO PETER GNNO 22-11-2001 919831055433 Indian OPEN SEAT

120515298 140316
VEMURI 
MADHURIMA

VEMURI 
MALLIKARJUNA 
RAO VEMURI RAJESWARI BCNO 16-12-2000 919247240029 Indian OPEN SEAT

311504953 140324
ADITYA 
CHAUHAN KRISHAN PAL DEEPA SINGH GNNO 18-10-1999 917083912320 Indian OPEN SEAT

280604423 140328 JASNA A ABDUL JALEEL K ANEESA A BCNO 02-08-2000 919496736205 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311807153 140331

PURVA 
MANGESH 
MAHADIK

MANGESH 
MAHADIK MEENAKSHI MAHADIK SCNO 19-12-2000 918369890399 Indian OPEN SEAT

380300659 140332 SONIA HARDYAL SINGH USHA RANI SCNO 22-07-2000 919855943538 Indian OPEN SEAT

311000095 140343
AMISHA 
SINGH SUDHEER SINGH PUSHPA SINGH GNNO 30-05-2000 917700999561 Indian OPEN SEAT

200155243 140347
RISHAV 
ANAND

SUNIL KUMAR 
JHA CHANDA JHA EWNO 20-08-2000 918986800067 Indian OPEN SEAT

190100139 140353
PATEL MEET 
NITIN NITIN NEELAM EWNO 15-04-2000 918469409222 Indian OPEN SEAT

390606295 140356 DISHA RAI
SANJAY KUMAR 
RAI NEELAM RAI EWNO 04-10-2000 919928495752 Indian OPEN SEAT

270101730 140358

PRAVEEN 
NAGAPPA 
KADDYAGOL NAGAPPA PARVATI BCNO 10-06-2000 919620068205 Indian OPEN SEAT

390344928 140361

BHUVNESH 
KUMAR 
MEENA

HANUMAN 
SAHAI MEENA DHAPU DEVI MEENA STNO 06-07-2001 918559896688 Indian OPEN SEAT

160107038 140383
PRABHNOOR 
KAUR

JASWINDER 
SINGH TARANDEEP KAUR GNNO 24-10-2000 917973841906 Indian OPEN SEAT

230206145 140384
MOHIT 
PUNIYA VIJAY PUNIA BABLI DEVI SCNO 05-08-2000 918295853070 Indian OPEN SEAT

390503484 140385
BANHISIKHA 
SARKAR

BASABBIJAY 
SARKAR SUJATA SARKAR GNNO 26-01-2001 919874273277 Indian OPEN SEAT

280705383 140386 ABHIRAMI T Y YESODHARAN T S BINDU A K SCNO 25-04-2001 919446437652 Indian OPEN SEAT
410209493 140392 AKSHAYA N NATARAJAN S PONNAMMAL N BCNO 26-12-2001 919790025551 Indian OPEN SEAT

420500051 140398
VELUPULA SAI 
VEMAN

VELUPULA 
SADAIAH VELUPULA MADHAVI SCNO 27-03-2000 918919621306 Indian OPEN SEAT

311518626 140403 YUSRA SAYYED SUHEIL SAYYED ISHRAT SAYYED GNNO 01-05-2001 919890078674 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390319079 140404
KOMAL 
KATARIYA

SHARWAN 
KUMAR GEETA DEVI SCNO 21-10-2000

091992830374
4 Indian OPEN SEAT

200124475 140414 KHUSHBOO BHEEM SEN INDU DEVI BCNO 10-10-1999 919910220348 Indian OPEN SEAT
311500905 140416 AMINA NAZIM JAINAB GNNO 20-07-2000 919665497033 Indian OPEN SEAT
270223370 140430 RIYA GHOSH RAJESH GHOSH RITA GHOSH GNNO 25-01-2000 919739319614 Indian OPEN SEAT

281108290 140433

SHABINA 
ABDUL 
LATHEEF

KOCHU KUNJU 
ABDUL LATHEEF

SHAINI ABDUL 
LATHEEF BCNO 04-08-2001 919497237689 Indian OPEN SEAT

120604075 140436
CHUNDRU 
SRAVYA

CHUNDRU 
ANANDARAO

CHUNDRU SRI 
LAKSHMI GNNO 07-10-2001 919492249978 Indian OPEN SEAT

230101963 140437 PRIYANKA RAIDASS PUSHPA SCNO 24-02-2000 919212367362 Indian OPEN SEAT

120511667 140438

GOPI RAJU 
MOTAPOTHUL
A

NAGA RAJU 
MOTAPOTHULA

SAMRAJYAM 
MOTAPOTHULA BCNO 06-08-2001 919182060446 Indian OPEN SEAT

220805800 140445
PATEL SHREYA 
PARESHBHAI PARESHBHAI DAXABEN GNNO 27-01-2001 919998218849 Indian OPEN SEAT

441113978 140451
ANIL KUMAR 
RAO

LAXMAN PRASAD 
RAO DURGAVATI DEVI RAO SCNO 01-04-1999 917275482509 Indian OPEN SEAT

420400566 140462
PULIPATI 
BINDHUGOURI

PULIPATI 
SHEKHAR PULIPATI NAGAMANI BCNO 07-09-2000 919440929525 Indian OPEN SEAT

460100668 140463
ALIN PRITI 
LAKRA GODFRED LAKRA N K SAROJ LAKRA STNO 28-06-1999 919748314746 Indian OPEN SEAT

440100509 140472 SHAILY SINGH S P SINGH SUMAN LATA SCNO 13-10-2000 918791680989 Indian OPEN SEAT

311102152 140476
RUTUJA VIJAY 
DHAGE

VIJAY 
DNYANESHWAR 
DHAGE SHEELA VIJAY DHAGE SCNO 23-02-2001 919423121921 Indian OPEN SEAT

411205773 140478
NIRMAL 
KUMAR R

RADHA 
KRISHNAN M AMUDHA R BCNO 16-06-2000 917871859203 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390355344 140485
NICKY 
MUNDOTIYA BHANWAR LAL SAVITRI DEVI SCNO 12-12-2000 917726906412 Indian OPEN SEAT

280101053 140495
KRISHNENDHU 
 R

N 
RADHAKRISHNA 
KURUP SWAYAMPRABHA G GNNO 24-08-2000 919400544233 Indian OPEN SEAT

460810431 140496 MIM TAHARIN
SK AMINUR 
RAHAMAN MERRY GOLDER BCNO 01-04-2002 917908690038 Indian OPEN SEAT

280706469 140500
AMRITHA 
VINAYAN M P VINAYAN M P MINI M C BCNO 15-12-1999

919981071843
0 Indian OPEN SEAT

280706127 140501
HASNA M 
KHALID M M KHALID SANUSHA V A BCNO 23-06-2000 919497417104 Indian OPEN SEAT

390102946 140502 PRACHI SOGRA MANOJ KUMAR VIMLA SOGRA SCNO 19-09-2001 919521334276 Indian OPEN SEAT

390306771 140505 NITIN KUMAR NEKI RAM ANJU RANI SCNO 15-08-1999 919929002371 Indian OPEN SEAT

410912944 140516
DHARANAESH 
M MOHANASAMY N SUSEELA M BCNO 07-05-2001 916383585263 Indian OPEN SEAT

310904274 140520

CHATE 
PRAVIN 
SANTOSH SANTOSH SAVITA BCNO 12-06-1998 919527636340 Indian OPEN SEAT

410606437 140523

SENTHUR 
ELAVARASI 
ELANTHALIR B BASKARAN P SASIKALA K BCNO 30-08-2000 919442613242 Indian OPEN SEAT

120303018 140525

GURUNADHA
M 
SOMASEKHAR

GURUNADHAM 
PENCHALAPULLAI
AH

GURUNADHAM 
PRAMEELA STNO 21-07-2001 919490080931 Indian OPEN SEAT

280400648 140526
SREENANDAN
A P P JAYAN K V RESHMI P P GNNO 02-11-2001 919497600611 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120201910 140530
JAMMALAMU
DI SOWMYA

JAMMALAMUDI 
ABRAHAM G SUNEETHA BCNO 27-03-1999 919490993278 Indian OPEN SEAT

170203670 140539
AKANKSHA 
KATAKWAR

DEEPAK 
KATAKWAR REENA KATAKWAR BCNO 23-02-2001 919617269674 Indian OPEN SEAT

420203327 140544

JAVVADI 
JOSEPHINE 
VIOLET

JAVVADI 
PRAVEEN KUMAR M S S LATHA BCNO 11-06-2002 919394312490 Indian OPEN SEAT

411001399 140545 YUVASRI V VEERAIYAN R KAMALA V BCNO 10-11-1999 919994862904 Indian OPEN SEAT

220801497 140547
SRUSHTI 
KANAK SHAH

KANAK 
BALKRISHNABHAI 
SHAH NEETI KANAK SHAH GNNO 11-10-2000 919825424919 Indian OPEN SEAT

460400375 140549
MANOSRIJA 
DAS MANAS DAS CHANDRANI DAS GNNO 02-03-2000 917890006416 Indian OPEN SEAT

200109078 140553
RASHMI 
NAGIA RK NAGIA REKHA NAGIA BCNO 08-01-2000 918178930556 Indian OPEN SEAT

420123699 140555
VINAYAKAPUR
AM INDRANI

VINAYAKAPURAM 
 GOVINDA CHARY

VINAYAKAPURAM 
SIVAPRABHA BCNO 28-10-2000 918247099855 Indian OPEN SEAT

280103212 140561
BLESSON R 
THOMAS REJI THOMAS ELIZABETH S EWNO 17-09-1998 919605838435 Indian OPEN SEAT

250204446 140567

SAANWAL 
CHANGGAIZ 
KHAN SHABEER KHAN SHABNAM GNNO 03-08-2000 919622000555 Indian OPEN SEAT

311021831 140568
SAYANTANI 
BISWAS SOUMEN BISWAS JHUMUR BISWAS GNNO 18-08-2000 919969368405 Indian OPEN SEAT

310914107 140569
SIDRA SADAF 
MAZHAR ALI MAZHAR ALI SHAISTA PARVEEN GNNO 25-02-2001 919860010945 Indian OPEN SEAT

280308485 140571
KRISHNAPRIYA 
 T S SAJEEV T D SASIKALA S BCNO 23-08-2000 918304060139 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280911430 140584
RAHEEMA 
SHERIN V K

ABDURAHIMAN 
V K RAJEENA K BCNO 12-06-1999 917559960078 Indian OPEN SEAT

420122833 140589 KATNE SHILPA
KATNE 
SHIVALINGAM KATNE HEMALATHA BCNO 24-10-2000 919848517134 Indian OPEN SEAT

270228059 140599 SPOORTHI J C
J G CHETHAN 
KUMAR S ASHA BCNO 08-04-2001 919880237439 Indian OPEN SEAT

420100619 140604
VADALI 
DURGESHITHA

VADALI BALA 
KRISHNA VADALI NAGALAKSHMI BCNO 07-03-2000 918639365635 Indian OPEN SEAT

380302567 140608 ARZOO RANI ASHOK KUMAR SURJIT KAUR BCNO 06-01-2000 917347306673 Indian OPEN SEAT
230205550 140614 SAKET GAUR SUBHASH GAUR SUNITA GAUR GNNO 11-01-2000 917206515911 Indian OPEN SEAT

200134686 140615
CHETAN 
JINDAL

SUSHIL KUMAR 
JINDAL PINKI JINDAL GNNO 28-11-2001 918882906963 Indian OPEN SEAT

420202504 140616
SAI KOUSHIK 
THAMMALA VENU MAMATHA BCNO 02-06-2000 919703424739 Indian OPEN SEAT

410609061 140620 S SHARADHA S SUBRAMANIAN S KAVITHA GNNO 19-03-2001 919578909202 Indian OPEN SEAT

120605887 140633

PRITHVI RAJ 
ROHIT 
NIKKALA

APPARAO 
NIKKALA

VARALAKSHMI 
NIKKALA SCNO 08-07-2002 919000249721 Indian OPEN SEAT

220710022 140635
CHAVDA 
GOPAL GOVINDBHAI RASILABEN BCNO 04-04-2002

855194286685
51 Indian OPEN SEAT

441003676 140636 KASHISH JAIN
MANISH KUMAR 
JAIN RUBY JAIN BCNO 26-05-2001 919818256866 Indian OPEN SEAT

380501197 140643 HIMANSHU PUSHPINDER RAJNI GNNO 21-01-2000 917508100708 Indian OPEN SEAT

390310437 140648
JYOTI 
PAHARIYA

PANMALPAHARIY
A RATNI DEVI SCNO 10-06-1999 917424969383 Indian OPEN SEAT

410201801 140650
AJEETHKUMAR 
 V VENKATESH B SABARI DEVAKI R BCNO 02-10-2001 917010647823 Indian OPEN SEAT

270208298 140653
AKASH 
DINNIMANI

IRAPPA 
CHANDRANAIKA 
DINNIMANI

MANJULA IRAPPA 
DINNIMANI EWNO 01-01-2000 917338365930 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390305894 140659 VIKRAM SINGH BANSHILAL KAMALA DEVI SCNO 13-08-1998 918107420176 Indian OPEN SEAT

420124074 140675

BOMMARAJU 
KUSUMA 
HARIKA

B VIJAYA 
BHASKAR B BHAGYAVATHI BCNO 19-01-2000 919059035778 Indian OPEN SEAT

200118802 140676 ANKITA GUPTA NAVEEN GUPTA ANUPAMA GUPTA GNNO 21-07-2000 919811106268 Indian OPEN SEAT

280201166 140677
LAKSHMIPRIYA 
 R

P V 
RAMACHANDRAN SEENA V BCNO 08-03-2000 919446324810 Indian OPEN SEAT

410121301 140685 SRINITHI M
MOHAN KUMAR 
A ANUSUYA M BCNO 05-08-2000 919788193853 Indian OPEN SEAT

441112791 140687

NITISH 
KUMAR 
GUPTA

RAJENDRA 
PRASAD GUPTA URMILA DEVI BCNO 17-08-1998 917800444708 Indian OPEN SEAT

280706270 140688 RIYA BAIJU S BAIJU K S ANEESHA BCNO 07-12-1999 917034353841 Indian OPEN SEAT
410102034 140692 ARJUN V VASUDEVAN K ASHA VASUDEVAN GNNO 11-12-2001 919710420376 Indian OPEN SEAT
440805518 140703 AMIR KAMAL KAMAL AHMAD PARVEEN TALAT GNNO 18-09-1998 917905751640 Indian OPEN SEAT

311002882 140710
PAJAI AKSHAD 
NITIN NITIN UJWALA BCNO 30-11-2001 919820443908 Indian OPEN SEAT

311125315 140711

AKANKSHA 
PRAKASH 
SHAMKUWAR

PRAKASH 
SHAMKUWAR

VAISHALI PRAKASH 
SHAMKUWAR SCNO 06-05-2000 918446680190 Indian OPEN SEAT

230200492 140719 HITESH RAJ SINGH REKHA DEVI BCNO 10-11-2000 918901921607 Indian OPEN SEAT

311116598 140727
SHREYASI 
BORKAR SUNIL BORKAR BHARTI SCNO 12-01-2001 917666359185 Indian OPEN SEAT

390324170 140736
SRISHTI 
BASWAL

SANTOSH K 
BASWAL INDRA BASWAL SCNO 05-04-2000 919413333095 Indian OPEN SEAT

450103955 140738 SNEHA ARYA
RAJENDRA 
PRAKASH ARYA BHAGWATI ARYA SCNO 03-04-2000 919456518556 Indian OPEN SEAT
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221000238 140741

NEHA 
LAXMIKANT 
DUBEY

LAXMIKANT 
DUBEY SHANTI DUBEY EWNO 14-08-2000

707597147670
75 Indian OPEN SEAT

311019773 140742 SWARNIM
JAY PRAKASH 
MISHRA RINA MISHRA GNNO 15-02-2001 919869996375 Indian OPEN SEAT

270235708 140744 GOPIKA B M MANJUNATH B N AMARAVATHI K V BCNO 12-04-2001 919480313845 Indian OPEN SEAT

120204675 140751

KURUVA 
YASHWANTH 
SAI K NARAYANA K BHAVANI SCNO 17-08-2002 919492078156 Indian OPEN SEAT

281206718 140753
SUJITH 
SASIKUMAR S SASIKUMAR SUMA SASIKUMAR BCNO 14-02-2000 918220321199 Indian OPEN SEAT

311120894 140756

SOURABH 
RAMESHJI 
CHOURE RAMESHJI NALANDA SCNO 23-12-1999 917447250482 Indian OPEN SEAT

120405312 140761 K SASANK
K 
SUBRAMANYAM K ESWARI BCNO 14-03-2002 919441220890 Indian OPEN SEAT

270203405 140765

MOHAMMED 
AMMAR 
AHMED TAHA

ABRAR AHMED 
TALHA SHABANA AFZAL BCNO 19-04-2000 917760371337 Indian OPEN SEAT

200129736 140776 DIKSHA BAFNA VINAY BAFNA SANJANA BAFNA GNNO 08-08-2001 919560574922 Indian OPEN SEAT

311019772 140778
NIRANJAN 
KUMAR UDAY KUMAR PRAMILA DEVI BCNO 15-08-1997 917734821093 Indian OPEN SEAT

270220013 140784 HARSHINI

K A 
SUDHEENDRA 
BABU NAVYA GNNO 29-12-2001 919686077066 Indian OPEN SEAT

440103516 140785
VAISHNAVI 
AGARWAL

MUKESH 
AGARWAL KOKILA AGARWAL GNNO 06-01-2001 918449634483 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280202319 140791
NEHARIKA 
SIVADAS C C SIVADAS SINDHU SIVADAS SCNO 19-07-2000 918304046747 Indian OPEN SEAT

460702896 140792
BHASWATI 
SANTRA

PRAKRITI RANJAN 
SANTRA KALPANA SANTRA GNNO 27-03-2000 919635616185 Indian OPEN SEAT

110100778 140797
NIKITA 
PRAVESH RAM PRAVESH DEEPAWALEE GNNO 03-04-2001 919434291939 Indian OPEN SEAT

440104271 140801
ANVEE 
AGARWAL RAJESH AGARWAL SAMTA AGARWAL GNNO 17-10-1999 919837095387 Indian OPEN SEAT

280601147 140802
MEKHA S 
SREEKUMAR SREEKUMAR A SINDHU SREEKUMAR BCNO 20-03-2000

641194967364
11 Indian OPEN SEAT

160105673 140819 ARYAN KLER KULDIP KALER RUBY KALER SCNO 02-01-2001 919646710558 Indian OPEN SEAT

140212964 140820

SRIRAJ 
KRISHNA 
KISHORE 
SARKAR

CHIRANJIB 
SARKAR PAPPY SARKAR GNNO 12-08-2000 919435021213 Indian OPEN SEAT

390315496 140830 KRATIN GARG NARENDRA GARG SUMAN GARG EWNO 09-10-2001 917597144293 Indian OPEN SEAT

281205364 140831
JANIV 
VINCENT

K ANTHONY 
VINCENT MARY ERIYANGALATH GNNO 02-03-2001 918137928440 Indian OPEN SEAT

410113193 140836

R NEHA 
MAHALAKSHM
I

RAMAKRISHNAN 
M PENNARASI A SCNO 13-12-2001 919962287379 Indian OPEN SEAT

280904962 140838
FATHIMA 
HISNA K P K P HIDAYATH NUSAIBA BCNO 13-10-1998 919995041959 Indian OPEN SEAT

230201789 140839
VENUKA 
ANAND AJAY KUMAR SANDHYA DEVI SCNO 03-10-1997 918229897498 Indian OPEN SEAT

460829595 140844

CHAYAN 
KUMAR 
HALDAR

BIBHAS 
CHANDRA 
HALDAR CHANDANA HALDAR SCNO 21-02-2001 919851422777 Indian OPEN SEAT

450103520 140846
SAIYAM 
GOGIA MANISH GOGIA MANVI GOGIA GNNO 22-06-2000 919927356575 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270237486 140849 GOKUL K
KEMPE GOWDA C 
V KAMALA H T BCNO 18-04-2001 919606201352 Indian OPEN SEAT

200111442 140851
SUKHMANI 
KAUR GURMEET SINGH INDER MOHINI GNNO 27-12-2001 919873100255 Indian OPEN SEAT

200158547 140895
NIKITA 
PANWAR

MADANLAL 
PANWAR PREM DEVI SCNO 22-01-1999 918690492409 Indian OPEN SEAT

270234170 140897 HARSHITH S SRINATH H PUSHPA P BCNO 30-07-2000 919108631355 Indian OPEN SEAT

420129564 140901
HANAMANTHR
EDDY

CHANDRASHEKHA
R REDDY SUBHADRABAI BCNO 16-05-2000 918147560139 Indian OPEN SEAT

200135170 140903 SRISHTI SANJAY KUMAR VIMLESH SCNO 06-06-1998 919891971696 Indian OPEN SEAT
230203999 140935 AMAN SATYAWAN SUSHILA GNNO 22-04-2001 919812342540 Indian OPEN SEAT

280703227 140938
AJAYKRISHNA
N R RAMESH R MAYA T NAIR GNNO 17-08-2001 919400847271 Indian OPEN SEAT

440706336 140940
ABHISHEK 
SAHU GANGA DHIRAJ RAJKUMARI BCNO 18-08-2001 919793246905 Indian OPEN SEAT

390205396 140941
MAMTA 
LOHIYA RAMJEEVAN KAMLA SCNO 21-11-1999 918769446591 Indian OPEN SEAT

120103359 140969
PULIVARTHI 
ANUSHA

PULIVARTHI 
SUDHAKAR

PULIVARTHI 
MARYJHANSI SCNO 04-02-2000 918500396405 Indian OPEN SEAT

411401103 140976 ANITHA S SAMPATH S POONGODI K BCNO 13-07-2000 919894725655 Indian OPEN SEAT

120406857 140980
SUHAIL 
AHAMED Y Y RAJAK SAHEB Y SHARMILA BCNO 16-01-2001 919440535291 Indian OPEN SEAT

420302085 140987
SHILUMULA 
NAVYA SRI

SHILUMULA 
SRINIVASARAO SHILUMULA UPENDRA SCNO 09-03-1999 919182985870 Indian OPEN SEAT

360300922 140988
PRASHANT 
CHOUDHURY

BISWANATH 
CHOUDHURY

CHINUMANI 
CHOUDHURY BCNO 21-09-1997 917749038182 Indian OPEN SEAT

390602922 140994 ADITI DABI
SHANKAR LAL 
DABI REKHA DABI STNO 05-10-1998 917300454775 Indian OPEN SEAT

311509382 141000

SANA 
JAKIRHUSEN 
SHAIKH JAKIRHUSEN SHAHISTA BCNO 08-12-2000 919373561676 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390338175 141002
AJAY KUMAR 
BHURADIA

SHRAWAN 
KUMAR 
BHURADIA RAMESHWARI DEVI SCNO 11-04-1999 919782864771 Indian OPEN SEAT

420203289 141003

NEHA 
FATHIMA 
FIRDOUSE

MOHAMMED 
ABDUL NAYEEM 
SIDDIQUI NASEEM SULTANA BCNO 07-08-1998 919989400611 Indian OPEN SEAT

460815971 141005
SHABNAM 
BEGUM

MIR NASAR 
HOSSAIN HASIBA KHATUN EWNO 23-03-1997 916291092127 Indian OPEN SEAT

420132864 141009

YEPURU 
HRUTHIK 
RAHUL YEPURU RAMESH YEPURU SUJATHA BCNO 02-10-2001 917995723213 Indian OPEN SEAT

300305475 141014
PRAGATI 
BAGHEL BALUSINGH HANSA STNO 08-11-2001 916261547501 Indian OPEN SEAT

300203502 141017
ABHAY 
AGARAIYA ANIL AGARAIYA USHA AGARAIYA SCNO 04-10-2001 917049230040 Indian OPEN SEAT

311100970 141019 RAJ GUPTA KAILASH GUPTA BABITA GUPTA BCNO 27-07-2001 919673778821 Indian OPEN SEAT

320100469 141023

WUNGMAYA 
JOACHIM 
ZIMIK MICHAEL ZIMIK VICKY ZIMIK STNO 17-01-1998 918794330452 Indian OPEN SEAT

160100234 141024 SAHIL SHYAM LAL SHANKUNTLA DEVI SCNO 01-06-2000
410487088528
34 Indian OPEN SEAT

281110786 141026 M S SHREYA K MURUGESAN S SINDHU BCNO 14-06-2000 919447243197 Indian OPEN SEAT

390338278 141028 SAPNA MEENA
HANUMAN 
SAHAY MEENA MANNI DEVI STNO 17-06-2002 917023503936 Indian OPEN SEAT

360402483 141031
SASHANK 
SEKHAR HOTA

SARATA 
CHANDRA HOTA

KRISHNA KUMARI 
HOTA EWNO 01-03-1999 917540962301 Indian OPEN SEAT

120513327 141032
KALADASI 
HARIKA RANI

KALADASI POTHU 
RAJU KALADASI SUMATHI SCNO 13-07-2000 917893668955 Indian OPEN SEAT

420135033 141045 SRUTHI DOMA DOMA KISTAIAH DOMA SARASWATHI BCNO 25-02-2000 919177985755 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120206476 141053

GOLUSULA 
PAVAN 
KUMAR

GOLUSULA 
SURYA 
NARAYANA GOLUSULA SAVITHRI BCNO 21-08-2002 919705883887 Indian OPEN SEAT

420113611 141058
KURVA 
TARANI K NARSIMHULU KRISHNAVENI BCNO 29-08-1998 919966109007 Indian OPEN SEAT

311505292 141064

AGAWANE 
PRADNYA 
PRAVIN PRAVIN DEEPA SCNO 03-07-2001 919822246817 Indian OPEN SEAT

380101646 141065
NIKITA 
SHARMA SATISH KUMAR PARVEEN KUMARI EWNO 06-12-2000 919463515605 Indian OPEN SEAT

380300709 141066
GARIMA 
SHARMA NAVEEN SHARMA MONIKA SHARMA GNNO 24-07-2001 919876150472 Indian OPEN SEAT

420118523 141069
AVULA 
SHALINI AVULA YADAIAH AVULA ANITHA BCNO 27-03-1999 919010366431 Indian OPEN SEAT

411202997 141071 HARI PRIYA S
SENTHIL KUMAR 
A KAVERI S GNNO 06-02-2001 919842440400 Indian OPEN SEAT

410209353 141082
GOKUL 
GANESH V VELMURUGAN G RAJESWARI V BCNO 10-01-2000 918675873622 Indian OPEN SEAT

311106230 141083
SAMIKSHA 
SURAJ GANVIR SURAJ GANVIR SHILWANTI GANVIR SCNO 08-03-2000 919923130337 Indian OPEN SEAT

410901014 141090 JAYAMUKI S
SUBRAMANIYAM 
S RATHAMANI S BCNO 26-04-2000 916383685424 Indian OPEN SEAT

420119996 141098

MADAVI 
SATHYANARAY
ANA MADAVI RAMULU MADAVI GANGADEVI STNO 10-06-2000 919440110012 Indian OPEN SEAT

280611888 141099 ALIYA S SHEHIR A SABIRA BAI BCNO 23-03-1998 919037890975 Indian OPEN SEAT

120403936 141100
THOTA 
CHARITHA

T 
NAGABHUSHANA T SARASWATHI EWNO 27-03-2001 919440192660 Indian OPEN SEAT

240203931 141101
NAVITA 
SANYAL RAVINDER SINGH RITA DEVI SCNO 15-01-1999 918219974901 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120406131 141105 N UKESH S V NAGARAJ N DEEPA BCNO 22-04-2000 919966856630 Indian OPEN SEAT

420106863 141119
GANGADARI 
SAI TEJAN

GANGADARI 
MOHAN RAO GANGADARI JAYA SCNO 18-04-1999 919666840470 Indian OPEN SEAT

410120677 141121
MADHUMITHA 
 S

SATHISH KUMAR 
B NIRMALA C K BCNO 12-01-2001 919840856776 Indian OPEN SEAT

120502795 141125

NIKSHIPTHA 
VEDIRESWARA
PU KRISHNA RAO JAYALAKSHMI BCNO 30-07-2002 919493291041 Indian OPEN SEAT

270206425 141128
NIMRA ATHER 
FATIMA

MOHAMMED 
ATHER HUSSAIN NASEEMA ATHER GNNO 10-11-1999 919900087555 Indian OPEN SEAT

120301692 141132
PASALA JOYCE 
KEERTHANA

PASALA 
CHIRANJEEVI ATMAKURU EPSIBAI SCNO 28-12-2001 919703886473 Indian OPEN SEAT

200149190 141133 VIKAS MUNDE
DNYANOBA 
MUNDE YASHODA MUNDE BCNO 14-11-1998 919013230260 Indian OPEN SEAT

120606620 141137 NAKKA AJAY N RAMA KRISHNA N KRISHNA VENI SCNO 02-11-2001 918074623543 Indian OPEN SEAT

420201237 141139
BODDU 
VYSHNAVI

BODDU 
KUMARASWAMY BODDU VINODHA SCNO 22-10-2000 919849828990 Indian OPEN SEAT

410910068 141148 PAVITHRA S SANKAR A SANTHI S BCNO 07-09-2002 919965172242 Indian OPEN SEAT

410119857 141149
SRIVARDHANY 
B BHASKAR M S AKILA BCNO 24-04-2001 919840789962 Indian OPEN SEAT

460801491 141152 SRABASTI ROY JAHAR ROY MOUSUMI ROY SCNO 21-01-2002 919831358260 Indian OPEN SEAT

300409157 141153 ARTI VERMA
RAM RATAN 
VERMA SAVITA VERMA STNO 02-02-2000 917697686308 Indian OPEN SEAT

440506568 141154 PRAGYA GOND SUNIL KUMAR URMILA DEVI STNO 21-04-2001 919519221173 Indian OPEN SEAT

260303294 141157
KHUSHBU 
KUMARI

MANIK CHAND 
RAM PUSHPA DEVI SCNO 17-01-1998 918210219903 Indian OPEN SEAT
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310300102 141166

MALANI 
SADIYA 
ABDUL LATIF

ABDUL LATIF 
MALANI FARHAT BCNO 11-03-2000 919923046786 Indian OPEN SEAT

380500375 141175
AMRITPAL 
SINGH

JASWINDER 
SINGH JASBIR KAUR SCNO 21-02-2000 919878652173 Indian OPEN SEAT

311801896 141176

HARSHITA 
SURAJ 
KUHIKAR

SURAJ HORILAL 
KUHIKAR

YASHODA SURAJ 
KUHIKAR SCNO 24-06-2001 917506420801 Indian OPEN SEAT

120504153 141177
DIDDE GNANA 
SEELA DIDDE YOHAN DIDDE PUSHPA SCNO 19-07-2001 919032614108 Indian OPEN SEAT

460700639 141187 RISHIKA HORE ACHINTO HORE SANTOSHI HORE GNNO 17-08-2000 917797956955 Indian OPEN SEAT

390336114 141193
RAJESH 
MEENA JAGDISH MEENA MANGI BAI MEENA STNO 16-06-1998 918529192934 Indian OPEN SEAT

120505290 141200

HARISHMA 
CHOWDARY 
MAVIREDDY

VENKANNA 
DORA 
MAVIREDDY NAVATA MAVIREDDY EWNO 07-11-2001 919494486219 Indian OPEN SEAT

440815956 141206
ANSHIKA 
RAMPURYA

BRASHBHAN 
RAMPURYA MADHURI RAMPURYA SCNO 04-02-2002 918318126894 Indian OPEN SEAT

120502465 141211
VAKKALA 
VARSHITHA

VAKKALA 
CHANDRA 
SEKHAR VAKKALA ESWARI BCNO 28-12-2001 919573453202 Indian OPEN SEAT

200109055 141213 DISHA RAM KUMAR SUNITA SCNO 30-04-2001 919315164617 Indian OPEN SEAT
140102473 141214 TOYIR BASAR KETO BASAR KENBOM BASAR STNO 16-10-1999 919612863782 Indian OPEN SEAT
280100062 141217 SRUTHY RAJU RAJU B SREEDEVI K N BCNO 26-10-1999 917736545002 Indian OPEN SEAT

460810410 141220 SHRUTI KARAN
SUBHADRA 
BIKASH KARAN SIMA KARAN GNNO 05-08-2000 919875466612 Indian OPEN SEAT

410206084 141222 DINESH S SEETHARAMAN K YESOTHA S BCNO 06-12-1999 919942048973 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120503457 141225
PUTHA SUJITH 
REDDY

PUTHA VENKATA 
SUBBA REDDY PUTHA PADMAJA GNNO 25-03-2002 918074354688 Indian OPEN SEAT

270235445 141235 K HARSHA
K KRISHNA 
MURTHY HEMALATHA STNO 03-10-1999 917760608417 Indian OPEN SEAT

281116266 141241 AKHIL A S ANILKUMAR B P SULEKHA P SCNO 24-03-2000 919895645659 Indian OPEN SEAT

120300110 141245
GATTA 
HYMAVATHI

GATTA 
MANGARAO GATTA SANJEEVARANI BCNO 23-06-2001 916281080199 Indian OPEN SEAT

390327383 141249
NEHA 
GAHTORI

PAWAN KUMAR 
GAHTORI MANJU GAHTORI EWNO 20-01-2000 919636078870 Indian OPEN SEAT

310700618 141254
DHRUV VIKAS 
KABRA

VIKAS ASHOK 
KABRA DEEPALI VIKAS KABRA EWNO 13-01-2002 919422773588 Indian OPEN SEAT

311214533 141259

ABDUL 
DANISH 
ABDUL SALIM 
SHEIKH

ABDUL SALIM 
SHEIKH FARZANA AFRIN GNNO 21-07-1999 919075549509 Indian OPEN SEAT

281001607 141268
ADHIRA H 
PRASAD N HARIPRASAD K SINDHU HARIPRASAD GNNO 12-08-2000 919745727855 Indian OPEN SEAT

120106776 141274

BANAVATH 
SIVANJANEYUL
U NAIK

BANAVATH 
MANTHRU NAIK

BANAVATH LAKSHMI 
BAI STNO 10-06-2000 919908505982 Indian OPEN SEAT

410803986 141277 AARTHI S V
VENKATACHALAM 
 S VASANTHAL K BCNO 23-03-2001 919790609212 Indian OPEN SEAT

170203771 141284
PRATIBHA 
PANJWANI

TARACHAND 
PANJWANI SHIVANI PANJWANI EWNO 02-11-1998 919770509559 Indian OPEN SEAT

300319853 141296
SANDEEP 
PIPLAJ AMRITLAL SUSHILA SCNO 24-10-1998 918103596353 Indian OPEN SEAT

420108831 141298
GURUJALLA 
SHIVANITHA

GURUJALLA 
JAGDISHWAR 
RAO

GURUJALLA 
HEMALATHA SCNO 27-11-2000 919182582316 Indian OPEN SEAT
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281108351 141303 DRISYA J P JAYAN C PRASEENA G BCNO 03-11-1999 917510857132 Indian OPEN SEAT

270230765 141307
SURABHI 
RAMESH M RAMESH V ANANDI GNNO 28-03-2001 919900845608 Indian OPEN SEAT

460811214 141320
TANISHA 
MANDAL

DEBABRATA 
MANDAL SUPARNA MANDAL SCNO 26-02-2000 919820426672 Indian OPEN SEAT

420100078 141325 T CHAITHANYA
T SIVA SANKAR 
REDDY T SIVALEELA EWNO 24-10-1999 919398774348 Indian OPEN SEAT

380201925 141332
HARMAN 
KAUR CHAHAL PRITPAL SINGH SUKHPAL KAUR GNNO 13-10-2000 917837925900 Indian OPEN SEAT

390511755 141338
AAKANSHA 
BADGOTIYA HEMRAJ MEENA SUGNA MEENA STNO 27-07-2001 919462901242 Indian OPEN SEAT

390321729 141357
KOSHAMBI 
SINGH MEENA

KOSHLENDRA 
SINGH RASHMI SINGH STNO 04-12-2001 918209204013 Indian OPEN SEAT

420126200 141358
VANAM 
RISHITA

VANAM 
VENKATESWARLU AKKALA ANNAPURNA BCNO 27-10-2000 917893450123 Indian OPEN SEAT

281102809 141363

ARCHANA 
MADHUSOOD
HANAN

G 
MADHUSOODHA
NAN PILLAI SINDHU S GNNO 25-10-2000 919048033414 Indian OPEN SEAT

410120420 141364 SANJAY R RAVI S MALINI R BCNO 30-10-2001 919843963399 Indian OPEN SEAT

200143947 141365
PREM 
PALIWAL JAGDISH PALIWAL TARADEVI GNNO 03-12-2000 917011988072 Indian OPEN SEAT

281210673 141366
FAIHA 
SHABNAM SIDDIQ M M FOUSIYA BCNO 24-10-1998 919946712296 Indian OPEN SEAT

160113354 141411 ADITI SINGH
BHUPINDER 
SINGH MANJIT KAUR GNNO 14-01-2002 919816009249 Indian OPEN SEAT

460102633 141416
SUKANYA 
MONDAL

SHEKHAR 
CHANDRA 
MONDAL SIPRA MONDAL SCNO 05-08-2001 917980675573 Indian OPEN SEAT
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220406010 141425

HANSORA 
AYUSHI 
PRAKASHBHAI PRAKASHBHAI HETALBEN BCNO 10-05-2002 919664639391 Indian OPEN SEAT

380500805 141442 PRANCHAL RAJINDER KUMAR ANJU KAUSHAL GNNO 08-09-2002 918199982206 Indian OPEN SEAT

220203269 141445

JAIN 
ANKITKUMAR 
SHUSHILKUMA
R

JAIN 
SHUSHILKUMAR 
LALCHAND

JAIN RAJUBEN 
SHUSHILKUMAR EWNO 24-08-2000 917990579568 Indian OPEN SEAT

460902388 141447
MANIDIPA 
ROY

BANKIM PRASAD 
ROY SNIGDHA ROY SCNO 28-12-1999 918670774343 Indian OPEN SEAT

230206967 141449 AMAN ABHE SINGH SAVITRI SCNO 02-02-2000 919416883140 Indian OPEN SEAT

200127927 141450
ZIAUR 
RAHMAN

MOHAMMAD 
ZUBAIR NASIMA KHATOON EWNO 25-12-1999 917011884218 Indian OPEN SEAT

160110058 141451 DEEKSHA WAZIR SINGH SANTOSH DEVI SCNO 10-02-2001 919991199545 Indian OPEN SEAT

390352959 141453
AMIT KUMAR 
SAINI

SHASHIKANT 
SAINI BADAMI DEVI BCNO 02-11-1998 917597509111 Indian OPEN SEAT

230101097 141454
TANISHA 
DHINGRA

JITENDER 
DHINGRA GAURI DHINGRA EWNO 04-08-2000

287898993728
78 Indian OPEN SEAT

390400157 141459
VASHU 
SOLIRIA

MULA RAM 
SOLIRIA DURGA SOLIRIA SCNO 03-09-1999 917665966800 Indian OPEN SEAT

280910983 141464
RAWAN 
JAHFAR

JAHFAR 
CHALILAKATH SHAKIRA JAHFAR BCNO 13-11-2000 918086224000 Indian OPEN SEAT

280708546 141466
SHYMIYA 
SHAJI SHAJI T I KUNJUMOL SHAJI BCNO 04-08-1999 919746658202 Indian OPEN SEAT

280803139 141472 ABHIRAMI B BIJU A USHA P BCNO 29-11-2000 919048634734 Indian OPEN SEAT

440814388 141479 AASHI VERMA SS VERMA AMITA VERMA SCNO 24-08-1999 919721172703 Indian OPEN SEAT
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230100128 141484
PRATIDUNNYA 
 SINGH

RAMESH 
CHANDRA KALAVATI DEVI SCNO 21-08-1999 918424045747 Indian OPEN SEAT

441104670 141493 LOVELEEN VIJAY KUMAR USHA VIJAY SCNO 23-08-2000 919452291653 Indian OPEN SEAT

390509125 141496 PRAVISTI JAIN PRASANN JAIN MAMTA JAIN GNNO 03-08-2000 919455517095 Indian OPEN SEAT

281110410 141499 BENNA TOMY TOMY MATHEW SHEEBA P J GNNO 10-12-2001 919463999799 Indian OPEN SEAT

120202787 141500
SHAIK SHOAIB 
AHAMMAD

S BASHEER 
AHAMMAD SK SHAMSHAD BEGUM BCNO 24-04-2002 917993947472 Indian OPEN SEAT

281103516 141502 DEVIKA S K SREEKUMAR R S SINI GNNO 04-09-2000 919645288205 Indian OPEN SEAT

410912363 141504
MOHAN 
RAJAA A S AZHAKURAJ P SATHYA A BCNO 29-08-2000 919443303287 Indian OPEN SEAT

410907401 141513 THIRRISHA S
SENTHIL KUMAR 
N SHARMILA S BCNO 25-08-2001 919677706363 Indian OPEN SEAT

270213330 141514 G P ARPITA G B PRABHAKAR J G NEELAVATHI GNNO 02-02-2001 919449875771 Indian OPEN SEAT

280104039 141521
KAJAL 
KONADAN SHAJI MINI BCNO 09-11-1999 916238784877 Indian OPEN SEAT

200134985 141528 MARYA MIRZA WASEEM MIRZA FAUZIA JALAL GNNO 25-11-1999 919811337572 Indian OPEN SEAT

420135105 141536
DOMAKONDA 
SAI ANUJA

DOMAKONDA 
SRINIVAS

DOMAKONDA 
SOWBHAGYAVATHI EWNO 24-08-2000 919440847080 Indian OPEN SEAT

311802856 141542
SHAGUN 
SINGH

DHARMENDRA 
SINGH SIMMI SINGH GNNO 29-12-2001 919819602071 Indian OPEN SEAT

411209241 141555 KAVIYAPRIYA R RAMADOSS V KAVITHA B BCNO 26-01-2002 919943984993 Indian OPEN SEAT

410103792 141557
SANJANA 
RALLY RALLY ROY SENITA RALLY GNNO 29-03-2001 919003067184 Indian OPEN SEAT

411304170 141558
KAROLINE 
KENCY D DAVID ALBERT M

JUDITH IRUDHAYA 
MARY N BCNO 16-11-2000 919486591144 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420104731 141562

T ANIRUDH 
CHANDRA 
DEEP T SRINIVAS T HEMALATHA BCNO 19-07-2000 918978747306 Indian OPEN SEAT

220100856 141583 SAKSHI SINGH
MANOJ KUMAR 
SINGH MAMTA SINGH GNNO 30-03-2001 916377262447 Indian OPEN SEAT

280305013 141608
MIA MANOJ 
ABRAHAM

MANOJ 
ABRAHAM MINI MANOJ GNNO 16-09-2001 919446606839 Indian OPEN SEAT

280812142 141618
ANKIT S 
VINEETH

VINEETH KUMAR 
G K SANGEETHA K S BCNO 19-12-2000 919605516040 Indian OPEN SEAT

311124505 141622
RIMSHA 
JAHANGIR KAMAL JAHANGIR SHABANA JAHANGIR GNNO 27-12-2001 919834872648 Indian OPEN SEAT

390312502 141649
SANSKAR 
PACHORI

YASHWANT 
PACHORI SUJITA PACHORI GNNO 02-04-2000 919610018853 Indian OPEN SEAT

380100748 141655
PRABHLEEN 
KAUR SANDHU

NIRMALJEET 
SINGH SANDHU RAJNI SANDHU BCNO 01-02-2001 919814215463 Indian OPEN SEAT

440816498 141656
SIDDHANT 
SHARMA

ARVIND KUMAR 
SHARMA SEEMA SHARMA GNNO 10-03-2001 918218201025 Indian OPEN SEAT

441103316 141661
SHIVANGI 
SHARMA

SATYA DEO 
SHARMA KIRAN SHARMA STNO 09-07-1999 918736092399 Indian OPEN SEAT

281106039 141667
LAKSHMI 
PRIYA B BIJU G ASHA LAKSHMI K P GNNO 16-08-2000

330394460133
03 Indian OPEN SEAT

311015623 141669 HETVI AJAY JAYSHREE GNNO 17-08-2001 918082783982 Indian OPEN SEAT

120202676 141675
BOLLEDDULA 
DEEPIKA RANI B JOHN B JAYAMMA SCNO 16-05-2000 919966966505 Indian OPEN SEAT

390300768 141676
SACHIN 
MEENA SUBHASH MEENA SANTOSH DEVI STNO 06-10-2000 918764382432 Indian OPEN SEAT
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200110974 141678
SHUBHANGINI 
BASUMATARY

PRAKASH CH 
BASUMATARY MONIKA STNO 09-12-2001 919910110533 Indian OPEN SEAT

311109677 141684

GAJBE 
NIVEDITA 
VIJAYRAO

VIJAY SHRAWAN 
GAJBE VIDHYA VIJAY GAJBE STNO 20-12-2000 917447520413 Indian OPEN SEAT

281001855 141699
P A HASEENA 
SHAHNAZ

P A ABDUL 
JABBAR SAJITHA V U BCNO 17-11-1998 917560846844 Indian OPEN SEAT

281003988 141704
S KRISHNA 
NANDANA M SUNIL KUMAR NISHI K P GNNO 13-07-2000 918921892700 Indian OPEN SEAT

120608081 141705 PYLA HEMA PYLA CHINNABBAI PYLA VIGNESWARI BCNO 04-10-1999 919346397190 Indian OPEN SEAT

160101889 141734

TARANPREET 
KAUR 
CHAUHAN

JASVINDER 
SINGH CHAUHAN

BALJEET KAUR 
CHAUHAN SCNO 28-07-2001 919815360242 Indian OPEN SEAT

200153709 141740
KUSHAGRA 
GUPTA

VINOD KUMAR 
GUPTA KAMALAWATI GUPTA BCNO 05-06-1999 919810518804 Indian OPEN SEAT

200115994 141743
RAHUL 
NARANG VIJAY NARANG RAJESH KUMARI GNNO 27-10-2000 917206621910 Indian OPEN SEAT

410301874 141744 RAKSHITHA A ASOK S NALINI A GNNO 29-11-2001 919443439411 Indian OPEN SEAT

280105135 141758 JITHA P RAJ
JAYACHANDRAN 
G PADMAKSHY C SCNO 29-09-1999 919447709971 Indian OPEN SEAT

240101593 141762 SAUMYA ASHOK KUMAR SUNITA KUMARI SCNO 03-08-2000
210094189921
00 Indian OPEN SEAT

270232318 141765 SNEHA C
CHANDRASHEKAR 
 S N VIDHYA M N GNNO 16-03-2001 919353844890 Indian OPEN SEAT

280704498 141779
VAISHNAVI 
VINOD VINODKUMAR C T SAJINI VINOD BCNO 15-11-1999 919746121098 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311105172 141803

MASKE 
SHUBHAM 
GYANIRAM GYANIRAM LATA BCNO 26-04-1999 919021788548 Indian OPEN SEAT

440810387 141804
DEVASHISH 
CHAURASIA

JITENDRA 
KUMAR 
CHAURASIA REENU CHAURASIA BCNO 07-01-2001 919918748999 Indian OPEN SEAT

410608265 141809
ANTONY 
PRAVEEN B

BENJAMIN 
RAMESH J SIRIL JOSEPHINE V BCNO 05-11-2000 917826849476 Indian OPEN SEAT

120103914 141810
GORENTLA 
MAHENDRA

GORENTLA 
SHIVUDU KALVA CHANDRAKALA BCNO 15-06-2000 919652508286 Indian OPEN SEAT

410614376 141814
MOHAMED 
IRFAN F

FARHATHULLAH 
M RAVIATHUL BASSIRIA S BCNO 22-01-2001 919486017769 Indian OPEN SEAT

390304733 141820
SHIKHA 
SHARMA

BACHCHAN 
KUMAR SHARMA SONIYA SHARMA GNNO 25-07-1999 919413303188 Indian OPEN SEAT

300400454 141821
SHRUTI 
CHOUHAN SUJEET CHOUHAN GEETA CHOUHAN SCNO 24-09-2001 919893279072 Indian OPEN SEAT

410113579 141823 BAKIRATHI S SUBRAMANIAN V TAMILARASI S BCNO 31-05-2001 919486433445 Indian OPEN SEAT

410911451 141825
OM RIDTHI 
SREE G GOWRISON G THIRIPURA SUNDARI S GNNO 07-07-2000 919486614404 Indian OPEN SEAT

120502304 141827
LINGAMSETTY 
VARDHAN

LINGAMSETTY 
VEERA VENKATA 
VISWESWARA 
RAO

LINGAMSETTY 
SRIVIDYA GNNO 20-02-2002 919959482165 Indian OPEN SEAT

300319220 141828
ASTHA 
BUNDELA

PUSHPENDRA 
SINGH ABDHESH GNNO 10-12-2001 919451558277 Indian OPEN SEAT

411203071 141847 MUKILAN K KANNAN MARIKKANNU BCNO 29-10-1999 916380350819 Indian OPEN SEAT
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220708051 141864
RAIYANI DEEP 
BHAVESHBHAI BHAVESHBHAI RANJANBEN EWNO 19-01-2002 919879425758 Indian OPEN SEAT

200156098 141866
SAMEER 
AHMED

MATLOOB 
HUSSAIN SHABNAM BCNO 20-12-2000 919711510119 Indian OPEN SEAT

460807406 141883
SNEHALI 
DUTTA SUJIT DUTTA SUSMITA DUTTA EWNO 18-02-2002 918013177439 Indian OPEN SEAT

380501733 141896
JISHNU 
BANSAL NAVNEET BANSAL NEETU BANSAL GNNO 20-02-2001 919216116703 Indian OPEN SEAT

280707869 141908

MEENAKSHI 
SOMADASAN 
PILLAI P N SOMADASAN

SUREKHA 
SUKUMARAN NAIR GNNO 21-05-2001 919447057866 Indian OPEN SEAT

210100990 141913
KRISHNA 
PRIYA S SURESH KUMAR V S SREELEKHA GNNO 31-10-2000 919637497849 Indian OPEN SEAT

200120743 141917 CHANCHAL ALOK KUMAR GEETA SCNO 20-08-2000 918929058834 Indian OPEN SEAT

220100853 141921
SAMARTH 
SINHA SANJAY KUMAR RUPAM SINHA GNNO 21-02-2001

017799251536
80 Indian OPEN SEAT

390326783 141928 AKSHITA
RAKESH KUMAR 
YADAV SUMAN YADAV GNNO 09-08-2001 919950999106 Indian OPEN SEAT

460809773 141940
BARNA 
MONDAL

DWARAKESWAR 
MONDAL KAKALI MONDAL GNNO 09-11-2000 919331111075 Indian OPEN SEAT

120505893 141954
TANIGADAPA 
JOSHI

TANIGADAPA 
SRINU

TANIGADAPA 
BRAHMAMMA SCNO 14-07-2000 919492849980 Indian OPEN SEAT

120608018 141955
PARVATANENI 
JAYANT

PARVATANENI 
RAM MOHAN

PARVATANENI SITA 
RATNA KUMARI GNNO 03-12-2001

216094909621
60 Indian OPEN SEAT

410119192 141957 SHEELA M
P 
MAGESHWARAN S DEIVANAYAGI SCNO 20-03-2001 919941615255 Indian OPEN SEAT

200102065 141960 LAKSHAY SUDHIR SNEH GNNO 13-08-1999 919891224837 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420119422 141961 K HRISHIKESH
K 
VENKATESHWAR K SUNEETHA GNNO 06-02-2001 919490423035 Indian OPEN SEAT

300102754 141967
RAHUL 
AHIRWAR

ASHARAM 
AHIRWAR GUDDI BAI AHIRWAR SCNO 13-06-2000 917869600469 Indian OPEN SEAT

120510848 141968
KOMMU 
SOWMYA

KOMMU 
PRAKASHRAO KOMMU SHOBARANI SCNO 04-06-2001 919441547962 Indian OPEN SEAT

120515020 141971
TALUPULA 
ALEKHYA

TALUPULA 
SUDHAKAR RAO

TALUPULA VARA 
LAKSHMI GNNO 01-08-2000 919581294681 Indian OPEN SEAT

281004374 141974
SREELEKHA T 
N

RAMACHANDRAN 
 K SUPRIYA T N GNNO 31-03-2001 919846676236 Indian OPEN SEAT

410209032 141977
KARTHIK 
SARAN S SANTHIVEERAN S KANIMOZHI S BCNO 18-10-2000 919791899255 Indian OPEN SEAT

281109998 141978 ARDRA S SUCHITRAN D SUJA M S BCNO 18-09-2000 919747909291 Indian OPEN SEAT

120504393 141980
PARASA 
ABHINAY PARASA RAJU PARASA SUNITHA SCNO 26-08-2000 919110352322 Indian OPEN SEAT

120510485 141982

GORANTLA 
BHARATH 
KUMAR

GORANTLA 
PRATHAP KUMAR

GORANTLA 
HYMAVATHI SCNO 04-10-2001 919989248265 Indian OPEN SEAT

311006624 141990

JAYDEN 
JOSEPH 
CHETTIAR

JOSEPH CLEMENT 
CHETTIAR

CAROLINE DAISY 
CHETTIAR GNNO 03-06-2001

204681691720
46 Indian OPEN SEAT

290100058 141994 SAMEERA K P POOKOYA M P SAFIYABI K P STNO 09-10-2000 919447667631 Indian OPEN SEAT

270500842 142002
ANAM ZARA 
KHAN

MOHAMMED 
ASIF ALI KHAN ZISHAN FATIMA BCNO 05-05-2001 918951315075 Indian OPEN SEAT

420504114 142003
BATTU 
PRASAD BATTU CHANDER BATTU SRILATHA STNO 18-02-1999 919441085438 Indian OPEN SEAT

150239633 142005
ANCHAL 
SHREE GOPAL RAJAK PUNAM DEVI SCNO 03-09-2000 918979997072 Indian OPEN SEAT

120511223 142006
JAMMULA 
YAMINI

JAMMULA 
VIJAYA BHASKAR JAMMULA VANI GNNO 17-02-2002 917893036414 Indian OPEN SEAT
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150233990 142007

RAKESH 
KUMAR 
GUPTA

SHASHIKANT 
KUMAR TANTI SAVITRI DEVI SCNO 10-04-1998 916205529526 Indian OPEN SEAT

120501040 142009

GANTEPOGU 
VINEELA 
GRACE G NIRANJAN R VIJAYA KUMARI BCNO 02-11-2000 919885619782 Indian OPEN SEAT

420504156 142010
SAI KRISHNA 
PALAKURTHY RAMESH KALYANI STNO 12-06-2000

887480961188
74 Indian OPEN SEAT

420138142 142016
ADDANKI 
SAILAJA

ADDANKI 
PEDDAVENKATI ADDANKI LAXMI SCNO 10-02-2000 918499844832 Indian OPEN SEAT

120612074 142017

PENTAPALLI V 
N S H 
VARDHINI

P D V APPALA 
RAJU P REVATHI BCNO 28-12-2001 919866672119 Indian OPEN SEAT

310914566 142024
HIPPARAGI 
FIZAAN NABI NABI SHAHIDA GNNO 12-04-2001 919423866900 Indian OPEN SEAT

311801851 142027
SOUJAS VIVEK 
CHINCHOLKAR

VIVEK 
CHINCHOLKAR

SUPRIYA 
CHINCHOLKAR GNNO 18-09-2001 919892273503 Indian OPEN SEAT

120502862 142029
KICHILI 
JYOTHSNA

KICHILI 
NAGAMOHAN 
REDDY KICHILI PADMAJA EWNO 25-01-2001 919492391818 Indian OPEN SEAT

311123892 142034

NITNAWARE 
RAKSHITA 
MILIND

MILIND 
BAKARAM 
NITNAWARE SONAL SCNO 19-03-1999 918421183327 Indian OPEN SEAT

300316759 142035 HARDIK CHITRASEN BABEETA BCNO 22-04-1999 919174323997 Indian OPEN SEAT

390500282 142044 MISHA MODI
ALKESH BHAI 
MODI BHAVIKA MODI GNNO 16-12-2000 918107618757 Indian OPEN SEAT

380101239 142050
HARSHIT 
ARYAMAN ASHWANI KUMAR PRERNA JYOTI GNNO 02-08-2000 919779679556 Indian OPEN SEAT

390315924 142052
ANURAG 
SHARMA

HARI SHARAN 
SHARMA KIRAN SHARMA GNNO 08-10-1999 918769995809 Indian OPEN SEAT
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440831910 142056
SAURABH 
ANAND JIYA LAL SAVITRI DEVI SCNO 15-08-1997 918601160328 Indian OPEN SEAT

170201349 142057
ANSHU 
AGRAWAL

BABULAL 
AGRAWAL

KUSUM DEVI 
AGRAWAL GNNO 27-11-1998 919131074150 Indian OPEN SEAT

440718716 142058 SEEMA SINGH RAM VILAS SINGH JANKI DEVI BCPH 04-08-1991 918009375058 Indian OPEN SEAT

170200050 142059
UPENDRA 
SINGH NARENDRA SINGH SARITA SINGH STNO 13-05-1999 918319882216 Indian OPEN SEAT

440806314 142065
SHIVANI 
PANDEY

KRISHNA 
CHANDRA 
PANDEY RASHMI PANDEY GNNO 24-07-1999 919410639998 Indian OPEN SEAT

300501220 142069
KADAMBARI 
JASWANT

RAJKUMAR 
JASWANT SAPNA JASWANT BCNO 20-01-1997 918989678641 Indian OPEN SEAT

410401970 142070 MARAN L P LENIN K PORKODI V BCNO 22-11-2000 916382542294 Indian OPEN SEAT

410600686 142071
NIVEDHIDHA S 
C

SHENBAGAKUMA
RAN M CHRISTY A BCNO 01-02-2001 919994330602 Indian OPEN SEAT

200111777 142072 AYUSH KUMAR RAKESH KUMAR BABITA SCNO 14-11-1999 919891531736 Indian OPEN SEAT

420105900 142073
SANIVARAPU 
SRIHARSHA

SANIVARAPU 
PARTHASARATHI 
REDDY

SANIVARAPU 
ANNAPURNA EWNO 12-11-2001 919866830834 Indian OPEN SEAT

440808319 142074
SNIGDHA 
MISHRA

SIDDHARTHA 
MISHRA ASHA MISHRA GNNO 24-07-1998 917880369278 Indian OPEN SEAT

311212587 142075

TANUSHREE 
BAMRAJ 
YENKESHWAR

BAMRAJ 
YENKESHWAR

NIRMALA 
YENKESHWAR SCNO 06-12-1999 917083994683 Indian OPEN SEAT

120201210 142076
MEKALA 
ROOPANJALI M SUDHAKAR M VASUDEVI BCNO 02-06-2002 919963368842 Indian OPEN SEAT

120300033 142077
VADLAMUDI 
SAI DEEPTHI

VADLAMUDI 
VENGAIAH

VADLAMUDI ARUNA 
KUMARI EWNO 04-07-1999 919441136663 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390100505 142078 VIBHA VERMA
MISHRI LAL 
VERMA SAMPAT VERMA SCNO 06-05-2000 919828543096 Indian OPEN SEAT

120105473 142082
VADITHE 
GOURI NAIK

VADITHE 
AMARSINGH NAIK VADITHE LAKSHMI BAI STNO 17-05-2000 918367677220 Indian OPEN SEAT

390318025 142086
MUKUND 
SAINI

GOVIND NARAIN 
SAINI KOSHALYA SAINI BCNO 19-11-2000 918209578544 Indian OPEN SEAT

120516971 142090
YASASWI 
YARAGANDLA

SRINIVAS 
YARAGANDLA

LAKSHMI SUJATHA 
YARAGANDLA BCNO 06-06-2001 919963525660 Indian OPEN SEAT

120514174 142094
DEVARAKOND
A VANDANA

DEVARAKONDA 
POLAIAH

DEVARAKONDA 
SUJATHA STNO 21-12-1999 917382656004 Indian OPEN SEAT

270509709 142101
HARSHITA H 
SADALAPUR

HANMANTHRAO 
B SADALAPUR KAVERI SADALAPUR BCNO 28-04-2000 919964744836 Indian OPEN SEAT

120502563 142102
JONNALAGAD
DA SEREENA J SURESH J DEVA DEENA MANI SCNO 30-06-2000 918639291353 Indian OPEN SEAT

420104217 142103
ENGOLIKAR 
ASHISH RAJ E ANIL KUMAR E KALPANA BCNO 24-04-2001 919849403605 Indian OPEN SEAT

390509906 142114
SONAL 
KUMARI

SATISH CHANDRA 
JHA ANITA JHA GNNO 13-03-2000 917340622338 Indian OPEN SEAT

390356572 142120 RAVI PRAKASH AKHILESH KUMAR MEERA BHARTI SCNO 07-11-1996 919660736394 Indian OPEN SEAT
280202131 142142 C S APARNA C S SANTHOSH LISHA SANTHOSH BCNO 09-09-2000 917593962785 Indian OPEN SEAT

420102718 142146
SUDDALA 
SHASHI KIRAN

SUDDALA 
SUNDER RAO

SUDDALA 
BHAGYAMMA SCNO 30-07-1999 918106100080 Indian OPEN SEAT

281200648 142148 SANJAY K S
SUBRAMANIAN K 
K SUNITHA K K SCNO 22-12-1999 919526714766 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120507584 142151

KOLLURU 
BHUVANA 
CHANDRA

KOLLURU 
SREENIVASA 
BABU KOLLURU MADHAVI BCNO 08-03-2002 918096620061 Indian OPEN SEAT

311108221 142153
PARUL 
NIMBALKAR

PRASHANT 
NIMBALKAR RUPALI NIMBALKAR GNNO 09-10-2001 919923311553 Indian OPEN SEAT

390317378 142155 VINITA MEENA
KISTUR CHAND 
MEENA KHELANTI MEENA STNO 08-05-1999 919571290095 Indian OPEN SEAT

390357636 142156 GULAB CHAND SOHAN LAL GEETA DEVI SCNO 30-09-1998 917062726723 Indian OPEN SEAT
440823620 142157 RAVI KUMAR DATA RAM RAMGUNI SCNO 10-11-1998 918318303424 Indian OPEN SEAT

420115919 142161
RUKSHILA 
BIRADAR B SATISH KUMAR B SHEELAVATHI GNNO 27-03-2000 919951999090 Indian OPEN SEAT

220113105 142165

DIWAN 
KRISHNABEN 
AJITBHAI DIWAN AJITBHAI

DIWAN 
DHARMISHTHABEN SCNO 14-05-2002 919687679311 Indian OPEN SEAT

390301366 142169
GOURAV 
KUMAR SHUKRU PRASAD LALITA DEVI SCNO 22-09-1998 918708077344 Indian OPEN SEAT

440510186 142170 SUYASH
BHANU PRATAP 
NARAYAN SHAKUNTLA EWNO 07-07-1998 919794138143 Indian OPEN SEAT

440100202 142173
DOLIMA 
SINGH

ANIL KUMAR 
SINGH VARSHA SINGH SCNO 08-05-1999 919536084876 Indian OPEN SEAT

420501383 142174
SABBITHI 
MANISHA

SABBITHI 
KRUPASUNDARA
M

VAJRAPU MARGARET 
ROJI SCNO 15-11-1998 919959060121 Indian OPEN SEAT

311513317 142178

PRATHAMESH 
SANJAY 
BHARANE SANJAY MANISHA BCNO 03-07-2001 918530720497 Indian OPEN SEAT

270103299 142180 TIPPANNA RAVIKUMAR PRABHAVATI BCNO 02-12-1999 918951201825 Indian OPEN SEAT

420114534 142202
K PRAVEEN 
KUMAR K DASAPPA MAMATHA SCNO 02-02-2001 919491529252 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420126391 142210

EEDA 
YASHWANTH 
RAJ

EEDA RAM 
KUMAR EEDA PRASHANTHI SCNO 19-05-2000 918332974698 Indian OPEN SEAT

310407830 142213

DULHAT 
MANSI 
UTTAMSINGH UTTAMSINGH SANGEETA STNO 25-09-2000 919404988310 Indian OPEN SEAT

390500441 142222 MONIKA RANI NARESH PASWAN SUNAINA DEVI SCNO 08-03-1998 918210047873 Indian OPEN SEAT

420124974 142227
KALAL 
GOUTHAMI

KALAL 
HANMANTHU 
GOUD KALAL UMADEVI BCNO 24-04-2001 918247676623 Indian OPEN SEAT

420130028 142232
BADAVATH 
NIKHIL

BADAVATH 
VENKAT RAM BADAVATH LAXMI STNO 06-06-2000 917893594011 Indian OPEN SEAT

420121098 142236
YASASVI 
DUDDU

VIJAYA SUNDAR 
DUDDU JHANSI SCNO 21-08-1997 919949828667 Indian OPEN SEAT

370101417 142240 IRFANA A ALAVUDHIN JUNAITHA BEGAM BCNO 03-04-2001 919600362446 Indian OPEN SEAT

440711901 142245
SATYA BRAT 
SUMAN TAPESHWAR RAM RITA DEVI SCNO 20-12-1999 919450603533 Indian OPEN SEAT

280809482 142246
ARCHANA S 
KALOOR SUNIL MANI BCNO 06-08-1999 918891004443 Indian OPEN SEAT

120510470 142248

BANAVATH 
MEGHANATH 
NAIK

BANAVATH 
RAVEENDRA NAIK

BANAVATH KUMARI 
BAI STNO 07-08-2000 919494966520 Indian OPEN SEAT

420114039 142249

PONNAPALLI 
APARNA 
SHIVANI

PONNAPALLI 
SATYA VENKATA 
KASI 
VISWANADHAM KOMPELLA SASIKALA GNNO 22-07-2001 919515135031 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420101289 142255
KATTA 
DIVYASREE

KATTA 
VENKATESWARA 
PRASAD KATTA VIJAYAKUMARI BCNO 29-03-1998 918500258616 Indian OPEN SEAT

170101134 142260
SOUMYA 
CHELAK

MANMOHAN 
DAS CHELAK HIRAMANI CHELAK SCNO 15-12-1999 919179506721 Indian OPEN SEAT

311208958 142273
DAL ARATI 
NAMDEORAO

NAMDEO 
GANGARAMJI DAL SHIVGANGA BCNO 05-12-1998 919822030236 Indian OPEN SEAT

270812047 142278 NIHAL P PUTTASWAMY LOHITH KUMARI K GNNO 23-09-2001 919620308556 Indian OPEN SEAT

200148545 142279 ARUN KUMAR
SOMENDER 
KUMAR MANOJ DEVI SCNO 05-02-1995 918383054498 Indian OPEN SEAT

310407601 142282

MEHARA 
RUSHIKESH 
RAJESH RAJESH LEELA SCNO 07-05-2001 917387065015 Indian OPEN SEAT

440103730 142283 MEGHA SINGH
LAKHAN SINGH 
KUSHWAH SANGEETA SINGH BCNO 29-11-1999 919837704409 Indian OPEN SEAT

410108741 142293 ARAVIND D
DHANASEKARAN 
M VASANTHI D BCNO 29-06-2000 919600302685 Indian OPEN SEAT

280911037 142298
MISNA 
POONGADAN

ABDUL SALAM 
POONGADAN NIYAS BEEGAM BCNO 08-10-2000 918157903830 Indian OPEN SEAT

420104553 142301
VANKUDOTH 
BHAVITHA

VANKUDOTH 
AMARSINGH

VANKUDOTH 
PADMAVATHI STNO 15-10-2000 916305086587 Indian OPEN SEAT

411404274 142305
VIJAYADHARS
HINI V K

KARUNNIYAVANN
AN V PARAMESWARI C BCNO 07-01-2001 919943689800 Indian OPEN SEAT

311313635 142308

AHIRE 
HEMANGI 
SANJAY SANJAY AHIRE LATA SCNO 12-04-2000 918483006095 Indian OPEN SEAT

140214683 142312
VISHWANATH 
WAHENGBAM

IBOMCHA 
WAHENGBAM NALINI WAHENGBAM BCNO 21-01-2001 918787344922 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390316573 142320 ASHISH DAS SHYAMAL DAS GAYATRI DAS GNNO 12-07-1999 918207646652 Indian OPEN SEAT

420131714 142323

RATHOD 
KRISHNA 
PRASAD RATHOD SUBASH RATHOD VASTALA STNO 01-09-1999 919182701176 Indian OPEN SEAT

120203191 142324
TOVI 
KIRANMAYEE T RATNAM V JYOTHI SCNO 21-06-2001 919642125400 Indian OPEN SEAT

390341838 142334
DEVESH 
BASWAL VINOD BASWAL POOJA DEVI SCNO 07-07-2002 917232853849 Indian OPEN SEAT

420126791 142335
M 
GEETHANJALI

M 
RAMCHANDRAIA
H P LAKSHMI DEVI SCNO 29-10-2001 918985450072 Indian OPEN SEAT

230103528 142347
SADHYAN 
NAIR C S NAIR UMA NAIR GNNO 05-12-2000 919643538125 Indian OPEN SEAT

230102753 142351 RASHI RANA MUKESH RANA NEHA RANA BCNO 04-12-1999 919643145588 Indian OPEN SEAT

280605484 142353 ABHAI ASHOK ASHOKAN B SUDHA ASHOKAN BCNO 12-05-2000 919605089673 Indian OPEN SEAT

311601582 142355
VYAS SAKSHI 
JAYANTA JAYANTA APARNA GNNO 26-01-2001 919823499070 Indian OPEN SEAT

420400287 142360

CHEBIYYAM 
VENKATA SRI 
KALYANI

CHEBIYYAM 
SRIRAMA 
CHANDRA 
MURTHY CHEBIYYAM RAMADEVI GNNO 16-09-2002 919441540796 Indian OPEN SEAT

120107339 142363

BATHINENI 
JAHNAVI 
VENKATA 
LAKSHMI 
PRASANNA BATHINENI VENU

BATHINENI ADI 
LAKSHMI EWNO 27-09-2001 916302559501 Indian OPEN SEAT

420134720 142364 GUNTI NEHA
GUNTI 
CHANDRASHEKAR GUNTI SUGUNA BCNO 11-07-2001 918008452856 Indian OPEN SEAT

281210048 142366
SREESHMA T 
M

MURALEEDHARA
N T R SOBHANA T BCNO 09-06-1999 918086326156 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420118937 142367
DHEERAVATH 
AKSHITHA

DHEERAVATH 
HARIKISHAN

DHEERAVATH 
ADILAXMI STNO 26-06-2001 919494270478 Indian OPEN SEAT

270203766 142368 PAVAN B BALAJI RENUKA BCNO 09-01-2001 919900498548 Indian OPEN SEAT
280202513 142369 GAYATHRI SURESHAN P P SOWMINI BCNO 03-09-2001 917902290889 Indian OPEN SEAT

420117826 142371
MALIGIREDDY 
SHRIYA

MALIGIREDDY 
SAIDIREDDY

MALIGIREDDY 
DHANALAXMI GNNO 22-02-2001 919440364560 Indian OPEN SEAT

460100110 142380 NAMRATA DAS
GOPAL CHANDRA 
DAS

BANASREE SARKAR 
DAS SCNO 29-06-1999 919875577125 Indian OPEN SEAT

210104553 142385
ANUSREE S 
PILLAI S D PILLAI SREEJA B BCNO 28-02-2002 919096522134 Indian OPEN SEAT

420116658 142395
VANKUDOTH 
RAJKUMAR

VANKUDOTH 
MALU VANKUDOTH MALI STNO 30-07-1999 919989081302 Indian OPEN SEAT

120508811 142397
POTHUKUCHI 
SPANDANA

POTHUKUCHI 
VENKATA RAMA 
MOHAN RAO

POTHUKUCHI UMA 
DEVI GNNO 12-03-2002 919949061766 Indian OPEN SEAT

420400725 142398
BOPPANI 
VENNELA

BOPPANI 
RAGHUPATHI

BOPPANI 
SUGUNAMMA SCNO 17-08-2002 919949160525 Indian OPEN SEAT

200118421 142399 RAJNI BABU LAL NEELAM SCNO 21-07-1999 919716218305 Indian OPEN SEAT

270241732 142407
PRAVEEN 
KUMAR S PULLAIAH S KANTHAMMA S STNO 21-03-2001 917996258253 Indian OPEN SEAT

390505960 142409 NISHA BHARTI
MANOJ KUMAR 
SINGH BINITA KUMARI STNO 05-08-2000 919661854582 Indian OPEN SEAT

270218510 142415
THANUSHREE 
V GOWDA

VASANTH 
KUMAR M BHAGYA LAKSHMI G BCNO 25-11-2000 919448211229 Indian OPEN SEAT

120502678 142416 SHAIK ASMA
SHAIK 
RAMTHULLA SHAIK KAREEMUNNISA EWNO 19-10-1999 919440725489 Indian OPEN SEAT

420129427 142417
NANAVATH 
GAYATHRI

NANAVATH 
RAVINDER NANAVATH SRILATHA STNO 25-05-2001 919490499050 Indian OPEN SEAT

390302856 142422
MUKUL 
TREHAN RAJESH KUMAR MADHU BALA GNNO 19-11-2000 918950698182 Indian OPEN SEAT
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140301835 142427
SUMONA 
PURKAYASTHA

SHIBENDRA 
PURKAYASTHA SUJATA PURKAYASTHA EWNO 22-09-1999 918133087609 Indian OPEN SEAT

120509514 142432

ERPEDU 
BALAKRISHNA
N 
YUVALAKSHMI

E V 
BALAKRISHNAN E B JAYA BCNO 24-04-2000 918978187893 Indian OPEN SEAT

410120657 142449 K RAHINI
N 
KRISHNAKUMAR K KANNAGI BCNO 26-03-2001 917401259274 Indian OPEN SEAT

380201233 142451
SHANTANU 
SINGH N P SINGH SMITA SINGH GNNO 07-02-2001 919401822786 Indian OPEN SEAT

311021138 142455
SINGH ADITI 
AJAY AJAY SINGH MEETA SINGH BCNO 09-06-2001 919022420625 Indian OPEN SEAT

440711825 142462
SAUMYA 
BHARTI

PREM SHANKAR 
BHARTIYA SURAJI DEVI SCNO 07-10-1997 918004796334 Indian OPEN SEAT

420134763 142463
NENAVATH 
SAMHITA

NENAVATH 
VENKAT RAM

LAKAVATH SHASHI 
REKHA STNO 05-08-2001 919999533861 Indian OPEN SEAT

280707855 142467 LAKSHMI A R AJIMONE L RANI VIDYADHARA N K BCNO 14-04-2000 919447623086 Indian OPEN SEAT

120612136 142485
YAGALLA 
KUHUTHIYA Y MURALIDHAR PREM KAJAL BCNO 22-03-2002 919440255455 Indian OPEN SEAT

281204811 142489 NANMA K P
PRABHAKARAN K 
I JAYA M S BCNO 09-03-2001 919605553857 Indian OPEN SEAT

311107913 142491

LONARE 
SAKSHAM 
RAJESH RAJESH SATYASHILA SCNO 25-09-2001 919850129022 Indian OPEN SEAT

420501092 142494
PULI SAI 
TEJASWINI PULI ASHOK PULI NIRMALA BCNO 03-08-2000 919440328051 Indian OPEN SEAT

410106192 142496 MONISHA S SIVAKUMAR N PUSHPALATHA S BCNO 09-11-2001 919551950380 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311012634 142509
RUCHI 
HEMANT PATIL HEMANT ASAWARI BCNO 03-10-1997 919136362833 Indian OPEN SEAT

270804592 142511 KIRAN M K
KRISHNEGOWDA 
M T SAVITHRAMMA C BCNO 29-10-1999 918073842808 Indian OPEN SEAT

410906740 142513
YAMINI SHREE 
K KANAGARAJAN P UMADEVI A BCNO 02-04-2001 919025806883 Indian OPEN SEAT

280609118 142514
THASNA 
NIHASH NIHASH O LATHEEFA NIHASH BCNO 22-05-2000 919847639801 Indian OPEN SEAT

420300409 142518

MOHAMMAD 
NASEER 
HUSSAIN

MOHAMMAD 
GOUSE

MOHAMMAD KHAJA 
BASRI BCNO 26-05-2002 919502651275 Indian OPEN SEAT

281003711 142524
AMRITHA 
ARAVIND

ARAVINDAKSHAN 
V K GEETHA A GNNO 01-12-1999 919400666353 Indian OPEN SEAT

390353637 142543 NEHA PRASAD
LAL BABU 
PRASAD KANTI DEVI STNO 06-08-2000 919928119776 Indian OPEN SEAT

390339056 142544
NIKITA 
SANWARIYA

LALIT KUMAR 
SANWARIYA MAMTA SANWARIYA SCNO 20-03-1999 917891834402 Indian OPEN SEAT

311203732 142545

SHEWALE 
KRISHNA 
SUDHAKAR SUDHAKAR PRATIBHA GNNO 06-04-1999 919604304034 Indian OPEN SEAT

120604914 142546

NANDIVADA 
SREE JANAKI 
SREELEKHA

NANDIVADA 
SRINIVASU

NANDIVADA VEERA 
VENKATA ANANTHA 
PADMAVATHI EWNO 28-10-2002 919949259947 Indian OPEN SEAT

390503105 142555
PUSPA 
KUMARI BHIM KUMAR RITA DEVI SCNO 02-05-1997 919319764871 Indian OPEN SEAT

410801959 142562 ATHIRAI S SHANMUGAM K SUBHASHINI S BCNO 30-11-2001 919445840773 Indian OPEN SEAT

460808715 142567
HRISHITA 
MANDAL BIKASH MANDAL SUMITRA MANDAL SCNO 28-10-1999 918763547477 Indian OPEN SEAT
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310904049 142576

SALUNKHE 
RUTUJA 
RAMESH RAMESH SHARMILA EWNO 05-06-2000 919518554187 Indian OPEN SEAT

390367605 142581
JANVI 
GOTHWAL

MANOJ KUMAR 
GOTHWAL ANITA GOTHWAL BCNO 09-06-2000 917568314079 Indian OPEN SEAT

270210375 142583 PRAKRUTHI M MUNI REDDY K R ANITHA A BCNO 18-09-2001 919945317397 Indian OPEN SEAT

420134373 142589 ZEBA GULRAZE
MOHD ABDUL 
QAYYUM FARHEEN HAYAT GNNO 15-07-2001 919490348095 Indian OPEN SEAT

390313080 142591
SUMAN 
KALAWAT

SHIVRAJ SINGH 
KALAWAT URMILA KALAWAT SCNO 10-04-1999 919950723044 Indian OPEN SEAT

311405090 142598 AAYUSH SHEETALKUMAR SAPNA GNNO 15-06-2001 917710986004 Indian OPEN SEAT
230208965 142604 ARCHANA SATISH SANTOSH BCNO 02-01-2000 919050755781 Indian OPEN SEAT

311702357 142605

WAGHMARE 
RUTUJA 
DNYANDEV DNYANDEV VAISHALI SCNO 13-12-2000 919604479648 Indian OPEN SEAT

390334263 142607 SHANKAR LAL MADAN LAL MANJU DEVI BCNO 05-08-2000 916377529573 Indian OPEN SEAT
410104961 142608 SANJAI K KANDASAMY K ANNALAKSHMI K BCNO 05-09-2001 917904399147 Indian OPEN SEAT
120407666 142609 HARSHITH T LAVA KUMAR T PRASANTHI Y GNNO 06-02-2001 919949040988 Indian OPEN SEAT

390505031 142613
DEBASHRITA 
BHOWMICK

PRADIP 
BHOWMICK REKHA BHOWMICK BCNO 08-05-1999 917086496349 Indian OPEN SEAT

270508970 142627 MONESH
VIVEKANAND 
MENGAJI REKHA BCNO 25-07-2000 919886578015 Indian OPEN SEAT

380501442 142629 PRIYA RAVI NANDAN PARVEEN SCNO 23-06-2001 919041314872 Indian OPEN SEAT

200133714 142636
MUSKAAN 
CHOPRA RUPESH CHOPRA ANITA CHOPRA GNNO 03-02-2001 919716299757 Indian OPEN SEAT

410701568 142639 SHALINI V P
PRINCE XAVIER 
RAJA P

GNANA GEETHA MARY 
C BCNO 16-03-2000 917639632336 Indian OPEN SEAT

120511951 142644
SHAIK AFRIN 
SULTANA SK SARVER SK AMEENA SULTANA BCNO 19-08-2000 919505980576 Indian OPEN SEAT

Page 3534 of 7016



LIST FOR EIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR STRAY VACANCY UG 2019 (OPEN SEAT)
Rollno Rank Name FatherName MotherName CandCat Dob mobileNo Nationality AppliedCounselling

270245672 142646 SHILPA H
HANUMANTHARA
YAPPA H N PUTTATHAYAMMA BCNO 21-11-2001 919902254743 Indian OPEN SEAT

390507650 142652
SHUBHAMI 
SHARMA

AKHILESH 
KUMAR SHARMA KUMUD LATA SHARMA EWNO 15-01-2002 919453992526 Indian OPEN SEAT

440817857 142675
AISSHANYA 
PANDEY

VIDHUSHEKHAR 
PANDEY REKHA PANDEY GNNO 22-03-2002 919415569084 Indian OPEN SEAT

390504218 142682 SNEHA GUPTA
RAJKUMAR 
GUPTA SANDHYA GUPTA BCNO 02-08-1998 918375048956 Indian OPEN SEAT

410113154 142683 M KAVINRAJ N MANOHARAN T MADHUMATHI BCNO 07-12-2000 919382841196 Indian OPEN SEAT

270701125 142692
SAHIL 
HUSSAIN ZAFAR HUSSAIN

NEKHATPARWIN 
HUSSAIN BCNO 12-08-1998 917022284174 Indian OPEN SEAT

270238413 142693 MONISHA U UMESH S MANJULA P BCNO 17-12-2000 919342000019 Indian OPEN SEAT

411403055 142701

B 
POOVARASU 
NIRANJAN 
KUMAR K BALAJI V SASIKALA BCNO 05-07-2001 918508687516 Indian OPEN SEAT

310807454 142713
SHAH 
VAIBHAVI ANIL ANIL MADHAVI GNNO 18-08-2000 919834837462 Indian OPEN SEAT

311806677 142716

DHUMAL 
SIDDHI 
RAMESH RAMESH KAVITA STNO 02-12-2001 919221397838 Indian OPEN SEAT

120105739 142724

PANDIRI 
HOLESWAR 
VARSHITH

PANDIRI 
VENUMADHAVA 
RAO

PANDIRI VENKATA 
RAMANA EWNO 17-11-2000 919550022201 Indian OPEN SEAT

230205959 142744 TANISHA UPENDER SINGH SAVITA DEVI SCNO 03-04-2001 919671351505 Indian OPEN SEAT

311103264 142747

MANAS 
VINOD 
DHURVE

VINOD M 
DHURVE VINITA V DHURVE BCNO 23-03-2000 917719889112 Indian OPEN SEAT

Page 3535 of 7016



LIST FOR EIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR STRAY VACANCY UG 2019 (OPEN SEAT)
Rollno Rank Name FatherName MotherName CandCat Dob mobileNo Nationality AppliedCounselling

230101734 142752 YUKTA ARORA M K ARORA SEEMA ARORA BCNO 21-10-2001 919810993216 Indian OPEN SEAT
160110438 142756 GAURI TOTLA ANAND TOTLA SARITA TOTLA GNNO 18-06-2001 917042377001 Indian OPEN SEAT

280909392 142761 SANDRA
NARAYANANKUTT
Y SOBHA BCNO 26-02-2000 919846901225 Indian OPEN SEAT

460803681 142773
WAQAR 
HAIDER WASIM HAIDER

KAHKASHAN 
TABBASSUM GNNO 30-05-2001 919433131486 Indian OPEN SEAT

270701094 142776
PRIYANKA 
KHOT BASAVARAJ CHAITRA BCNO 04-06-2001 919141629971 Indian OPEN SEAT

160111273 142778
PIYUSH 
DHIMAN AMAR CHAND SHANTA KUMARI SCNO 28-10-1997 919816053338 Indian OPEN SEAT

310907224 142780

NINGNUR 
VEENA 
VIJAYKUMAR VIJAYKUMAR MEENAKSHI EWNO 09-05-2001 919923169562 Indian OPEN SEAT

200136326 142781
ANURAG 
SHARMA

YOGENDRA 
SHARMA MADHU SHARMA GNNO 22-08-1999 918860820730 Indian OPEN SEAT

220105834 142788 YADAV NITIN
SURESH 
CHANDRA YADAV YADAV PARMILA BCNO 18-02-2000 919033557556 Indian OPEN SEAT

310601832 142798

DHANWATE 
PRASAD 
RAMESH

RAMESH 
MATHAJI 
DHANWATE REKHA BCNO 21-06-1997 917387013578 Indian OPEN SEAT

390328657 142827
DEVESH 
NAGAR SURESH NAGAR MITHLESH NAGAR SCNO 22-12-1998 917073869105 Indian OPEN SEAT

280401282 142854
AISHWARYA 
PHALGUNAN P K PHALGUNAN REJANA P BCNO 23-11-1999 919497050358 Indian OPEN SEAT

220806347 142855

TRIVEDI 
NISARG 
PANKAJKUMA
R

PANKAJKUMAR 
ISHVARLAL 
TRIVEDI DIPIKABEN EWNO 19-01-2001 919428457459 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270209172 142861
AHMED 
HUNNAIN SYED ARIFF HABEEBA SABA GNNO 19-09-2001 919448574037 Indian OPEN SEAT

220400895 142862
SIMRAN 
CHOUDHARY DHARAMVEER SUMAN SCNO 13-09-2001 919427699489 Indian OPEN SEAT

440809269 142863
ADITYA 
KASAUDHAN

RAM KUMAR 
KASAUDHAN MANJU KASAUDHAN SCNO 15-04-1999 919455886633 Indian OPEN SEAT

260201298 142864
ARGHDEEP 
SARKAR

PARITOSH 
SARKAR SUDIPTA SARKAR GNNO 26-09-2001 919304592154 Indian OPEN SEAT

430100462 142875
TITHI 
DEBNATH

LATE TAPAN 
DEBNATH TANDRA DEBNATH BCNO 21-04-2000 918974282565 Indian OPEN SEAT

310912775 142876

DESHMUKH 
ABHIJIT 
SHRIKISHAN SHRIKISHAN VANDANA GNNO 19-10-1999 919637730481 Indian OPEN SEAT

200119392 142890
HARSH 
KUMAR SINGH AMAR SINGH RANJU SCNO 25-05-2000 917065464143 Indian OPEN SEAT

200116280 142894 NAYAB JAHAN
MD 
SHAHABUDDIN ISHRAT BANO BCNO 17-08-2000 918744068199 Indian OPEN SEAT

460806904 142899
RHIVUJYOTI 
SAHA TARAK SAHA RUMA SAHA MALAKER GNNO 25-09-2001 919433353648 Indian OPEN SEAT

200132592 142900 ARBAZ NAUSHAD YASMIN BCNO 14-09-2001 918800744890 Indian OPEN SEAT
200147885 142904 AADYA GARG J P GARG RUBY GARG EWNO 06-10-1998 919599132722 Indian OPEN SEAT

200125240 142911

ASHISH 
SANJAY 
VARGHESE

SANJAY 
VARGHESE LILLY S VARGHESE GNNO 07-07-2001 918750081017 Indian OPEN SEAT

200106021 142914 DIVYA PARMOD MONIKA BCNO 07-12-2000 919255491737 Indian OPEN SEAT
411305279 142939 KISHORE S SAMY G LEELAVATHY G BCNO 25-07-2002 918838465366 Indian OPEN SEAT

281200492 142941

ABDUL 
BASITH NASER 
MOHAMED

V N P ABDUL 
NASER

BULKHEES ABDUL 
NASER BCNO 03-09-2001 919847512590 Indian OPEN SEAT
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441002410 142947
SONAKSHI 
MISHRA SANJAY MISHRA MUKUL MISHRA GNNO 23-08-1999 919891413658 Indian OPEN SEAT

270237103 142954 N AMOGH
N 
NEELAKANTAPPA S V CHANDRAKALA BCNO 08-12-2001 917813099881 Indian OPEN SEAT

460815713 142959 SOUBHIK DAS SUBHASIS DAS ANITA DAS GNNO 01-08-2001 919831079653 Indian OPEN SEAT

420130810 142966
MANCHIKANTI 
 SAITEJ

MANCHIKANTI 
JANAKI RAMULU

MANCHIKANTI 
SAIDAMMA BCNO 29-06-1998 918885273727 Indian OPEN SEAT

420105062 142968
PINGILI 
NIHAAL REDDY

PINGILI 
NARENDAR 
REDDY PINGILI VANI GNNO 05-06-2001 919100850715 Indian OPEN SEAT

120402046 142970
VALLURU 
KRISHNAVENI

VALLURU 
ARUNACHALAM

VALLURU 
NAGURAMMA BCNO 15-04-2001 919603064919 Indian OPEN SEAT

270702855 142972 RANA SAFITHA
AHMAD 
BADRUDDIN K M RAHILA BADRUDDIN BCNO 11-08-2000 919037700471 Indian OPEN SEAT

310207834 142973

ANAM 
FATEMA MD 
ASLAM

MD ASLAM 
JAMAL

NOORUSSAHAR 
FATEMA GNNO 22-02-2000 919922699699 Indian OPEN SEAT

160104988 142974 NITIKA NEGI DEV SINGH NEGI SARSWATI STNO 01-04-1999 918580825754 Indian OPEN SEAT

420111831 142975 ERUKULLA SIRI

ERUKULLA 
VENKATESHWARL
U

ERUKULLA 
VASANTHALAXMI EWNO 20-05-2001 919177371507 Indian OPEN SEAT

440800995 142985
SHIFA 
CHOUDHARY

ANIL KUMAR 
CHOWDHARY SARLA CHOWDHARY SCNO 31-03-1996 919794862744 Indian OPEN SEAT

390314926 142988
SOURABH RAJ 
USHARA G P MEENA MAYA DEVI MEENA STNO 26-02-2000 917340443344 Indian OPEN SEAT
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360402754 142991 SIMRAN DASH
RAMAKRUSHNA 
DASH SABITA KUMARI DASH EWNO 24-12-1999 919776970145 Indian OPEN SEAT

310504350 142995

SRUSHTI 
HANMANTRA
O DEVGIRE HANMANTRAO ANITA SCNO 13-06-1999 917887473549 Indian OPEN SEAT

120404211 142997
SIRRI 
MOUNIKA S MUNI SEKHAR S BHUDEVI BCNO 17-07-2000 919966573654 Indian OPEN SEAT

420120095 143006
ANNAPUREDD
Y PRASHANTH

ANNAPUREDDY 
VENKATAIAH

ANNAPUREDDY 
MANJULA SCNO 14-10-1999 919505329586 Indian OPEN SEAT

120604569 143009
GARBHAPU 
SRAVYA

GARBHAPU 
RAVISUNDAR VEMAGIRI JYOTHI SCNO 24-05-1999 919949716039 Indian OPEN SEAT

270227948 143011 SNEHA H R RAJU H S SOWBHAGYA K U BCNO 20-04-2001
353187478735
31 Indian OPEN SEAT

270210885 143012 VISHRUTA S
SAINATH KUMAR 
R JOY K BCNO 26-04-2001 919538124999 Indian OPEN SEAT

120601414 143013
KODURU 
THANMAYEE

KODURU 
RAMASWAMY BALLARI GEETHA SCNO 30-09-2001 919959650569 Indian OPEN SEAT

300303367 143026
NAVEEN 
PARIHAR

CHANDAN LAL 
PARIHAR DAMAN PARIHAR BCNO 30-01-2000 917723841892 Indian OPEN SEAT

311204697 143028

NARAMWAR 
KIRTI 
PRABHAKAR PRABHAKAR KAVITA STNO 06-02-2001 919764807770 Indian OPEN SEAT

120601616 143030

GUNTURI 
LASKHMI 
PRAPOORNA G L N SASTRY G MALATHI GNNO 31-07-2001 916305307449 Indian OPEN SEAT

120516946 143033
LAKKEPOGU 
VANI

LAKKEPOGU 
VENKATESH

LAKKEPOGU 
SOWDHAMANI SCNO 28-08-2000 919381285792 Indian OPEN SEAT

410118137 143041 JASWANTH S SURESH KUMAR S CHITHRA S M BCNO 02-08-2001 918098810978 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120512960 143044

GUNTI 
URMILLA 
SOUMYA 
MISRA

GUNTI 
VENKATAIAH GUNTI SRILAXMI BCNO 30-09-1999 917386030555 Indian OPEN SEAT

120509705 143045

SARVEPALLI 
NAGA VIJAYA 
RAM SAI S NAGARAJU P VIJAYA LAKSHMI STNO 02-09-2000 918985643568 Indian OPEN SEAT

390508599 143050 CHANCHAL JAGDISH VISHNOI SHANKARY DEVI GNNO 19-08-1999 919828370696 Indian OPEN SEAT

120406088 143052
KOSARIKUPPA
M GAAYANI

KOSARIKUPPAM 
VENUGOPAL

CHINNASWAMY 
LEELAKUMARI SCNO 20-10-1999 918886226916 Indian OPEN SEAT

420118723 143054
USHA 
DURGAM

RAMMOHAN 
DURGAM BHARGAVI JANAGAM SCNO 08-01-2002 918331826895 Indian OPEN SEAT

420118132 143057
GOOTY JEET 
BASHA GOOTY BABU GOOTY HUSSAIN BEE BCNO 16-02-1999 917382517806 Indian OPEN SEAT

410601529 143059 P VINISHAA K PARAMAN REKHA BCNO 11-03-2000 919995721370 Indian OPEN SEAT

410118704 143062 ROSHANI N S
G NOBLE 
SHANTHAKUMAR SWARNALATHA BCNO 25-12-1997 919840360048 Indian OPEN SEAT

410101877 143066 POOJA ROY SANJIB ROY LAKSHMI SRI ROY BCNO 27-06-2002 919094800552 Indian OPEN SEAT

420201201 143068
NOMULA 
NIKHILA

NOMULA 
RAMANA REDDY NOMULA MANGA EWNO 07-02-1999 919440063900 Indian OPEN SEAT

410609174 143069
KRISHNAKANT
H M

K 
MURALIDHARAN

V UMA 
MURALIDHARAN GNNO 09-06-2001 919626818864 Indian OPEN SEAT

281103237 143070 SAFA SIYAD
M H SIYAD 
HUSSAIN SAINA SIYAD BCNO 15-12-2000 917907434019 Indian OPEN SEAT

120106659 143076
MALAVATH 
GOPINAIK

MALAVATH 
HANUMA

MALAVATH 
NAGAMANI STNO 07-04-2001 919848740031 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120503429 143081
RAMAVATH 
ANAND NAIK

RAMAVATH 
SREENIVASULU 
NAIK

RAMAVATH LAKSHMI 
DEVI STNO 08-04-2001 919705796483 Indian OPEN SEAT

270510147 143084
SUMAYYA 
NAUSHIN

MD JEELANI 
SIDDIQUI FARHAT FATIMA BCNO 23-06-2001 919901589954 Indian OPEN SEAT

440400173 143089 SAKSHI SINGH SHIVDUTT SINGH MANJU SINGH SCNO 26-09-1999 919013828711 Indian OPEN SEAT

310411959 143091
MANALI 
KAILAS ZINE KAILASH ZINE MANGALA SCNO 28-09-1999 917045873671 Indian OPEN SEAT

120611040 143098
ARIPAKA 
MADHULATHA

ARIPAKA 
SRINIVAS ARIPAKA KAMAKSHI BCNO 05-04-2001 918125288793 Indian OPEN SEAT

280305974 143099 MARIA SIMON BERNAD SIMON SIGGY VARGHESE BCNO 22-03-1999 918547699515 Indian OPEN SEAT

410205141 143101
SHANMUUGAP
RIYA S SENTHIL S CHANDRA P BCNO 12-12-2000 917598280036 Indian OPEN SEAT

270300154 143105 KAVYA M S MOHAN S K LATHA BCNO 24-04-2000 919483321674 Indian OPEN SEAT

311001316 143106

SOHAM 
SANDEEP 
DHAMAPURKA
R SANDEEP SNEHA SCNO 23-08-2001 919867945486 Indian OPEN SEAT

120102961 143114

PITTA SAI 
HARI PRASAD 
GOUD

PITTA 
VENKATESWARA 
GOUD PITTA SULOCHANA BCNO 13-05-1999 916304932409 Indian OPEN SEAT

311211384 143117

MYAKALWAR 
NIKITA 
SANJEEVKUMA
R SANJEEVKUMAR SUNITA BCNO 14-12-2000 919850925730 Indian OPEN SEAT

411301996 143128
HARINI 
PREETHI J JAYARAMAN K BOOMADEVI M SCNO 30-01-2001 919842557330 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120404402 143131

CHINNAPULLAI
AHGARI 
CHANDANA 
SAI

CHINNAPULLAIAH
GARI 
RAVINDRANATHA 
REDDY

CHINNAPULLAIAHGARI 
VIMALA DEVI GNNO 09-03-2000 917032892202 Indian OPEN SEAT

411001863 143133
MARTEENA 
JOAN M MELVIN JOSEPH A

NIRMALA SAHAYA 
RANI K BCNO 19-03-2001 919384330581 Indian OPEN SEAT

280302603 143134 AKHILA S SURESH V BINDU SURESH BCNO 08-07-1999 919249998253 Indian OPEN SEAT

300302153 143140
SHEETAL 
BAMNIYA

KUWAR SINGH 
BAMNIYA MEENA BAMNIYA STNO 26-11-1999 916265896723 Indian OPEN SEAT

280904272 143143 ATHULLIA K
KOTTEKKOTTIL 
PADMAGIRIESAN PAKKATH BINU SCNO 27-05-2000 919495648430 Indian OPEN SEAT

270205256 143145

SNEHA 
PARAMASHET
TI MALLIKARJUN RENUKA BCNO 22-07-2000 919900555796 Indian OPEN SEAT

420503660 143151
MUNAVATH 
ARUN RAJ

MUNAVATH 
KISHAN MUNAVATH VIJAYA STNO 20-01-2002 918008088970 Indian OPEN SEAT

270233357 143152 RAKSHITHA C
CHANDRASHEKAR 
 C MALATHI N SCNO 17-05-2000 919739303657 Indian OPEN SEAT

420120499 143156
E SHARANYA 
REDDY E KONDAL REDDY E NAGALAXMI GNNO 06-02-2001 919963392422 Indian OPEN SEAT

311280005 143164

KHAN AYESHA 
ANAM RIYAZ 
MOHAMMAD

RIYAZ 
MOHAMMAD ARSHIYA YASMEEN GNNO 24-04-2000 919503312851 Indian OPEN SEAT

360409428 143172
SARADA 
PRADHAN

SUBASH 
CHANDRA 
PRADHAN

RASHMIPRAVA 
PRADHAN EWNO 02-05-2000 919437356970 Indian OPEN SEAT

200108367 143175
YASHIKA 
NIRBHIK LALTA PRASAD BABITA DEVI SCNO 01-01-1999 919718585909 Indian OPEN SEAT

Page 3542 of 7016



LIST FOR EIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR STRAY VACANCY UG 2019 (OPEN SEAT)
Rollno Rank Name FatherName MotherName CandCat Dob mobileNo Nationality AppliedCounselling

120403792 143178

KANDATI 
MUNISAI 
LAKSHMI 
LAALASA

KANDATI 
MUNIRAMI 
REDDY DANDOLU KAVITHA EWNO 23-04-2001 919490651624 Indian OPEN SEAT

120503111 143181

NATASHA 
RACHEL 
SHEELAM

PRAVEEN KUMAR 
SHEELAM

SUNITHA KEZIA 
SHEELAM GNNO 17-08-2001 919912751177 Indian OPEN SEAT

120603249 143192
KOMBATHULA 
ARSHIYA

KOMBATHULA 
SRINIVAS

KOMBATHULA 
KRISHNA KUMARI SCNO 22-10-2001 919848590674 Indian OPEN SEAT

420130738 143193
VISHAL 
KUMAR M VIJAYKUMAR BHARTI SCNO 08-05-1999 919880976099 Indian OPEN SEAT

120611652 143198

PYNA 
VENKATA 
SATYA 
MANIKANTA PYNA SRINIVAS PYNA ACHYUTAMBA BCNO 30-08-2001 918688775637 Indian OPEN SEAT

170305821 143201
SUSHMITA 
PAINKRA

MURARI SAI 
PAINKRA YAMUNA DEVI STNO 16-08-2001 917000520961 Indian OPEN SEAT

280811427 143202
SONAM 
BHUTIA

PASANG 
TSHERING BHUTIA LIPSY BERIL S EWNO 18-04-2000 919562429530 Indian OPEN SEAT

120505699 143205
HARINI 
DANDUBOINA

D MURALI 
KRISHNA

NETHA RANI 
DANDUBOINA BCNO 03-04-2001 919440035305 Indian OPEN SEAT

270213184 143206 RAGASHREE B
BALADHANDAYU
DHAM M NAGAVENI S BCNO 07-12-2000 918940751477 Indian OPEN SEAT

311702462 143213

RATHOD 
TRUPTI 
SUBHASH SUBHASH MADHURI BCNO 24-06-2000 918552810342 Indian OPEN SEAT

420102075 143217
DONGRE 
KOMAL

DONGRE 
SURYANARAYANA DONGRE SHEELA SCNO 07-08-2002 919441255122 Indian OPEN SEAT

Page 3543 of 7016



LIST FOR EIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR STRAY VACANCY UG 2019 (OPEN SEAT)
Rollno Rank Name FatherName MotherName CandCat Dob mobileNo Nationality AppliedCounselling

410801637 143219
HARI GANESH 
S SURESHKUMAR B KARPAGAM P BCNO 07-10-2000 919487669907 Indian OPEN SEAT

311401058 143223
VAISHNAVI 
VERMA DHARM PAL SUMAN VERMA SCNO 19-04-2000 919757321570 Indian OPEN SEAT

410905865 143225
PRIYADHARSH
NI K KRISHNA KUMAR MUTHUMARI M BCNO 20-03-2001 919566405618 Indian OPEN SEAT

390307691 143227
SAURAV 
KUMAR

BINOD KUMAR 
MAHTO KIRAN DEVI BCNO 26-11-2000 917240375491 Indian OPEN SEAT

270580554 143231 APOORVA
GIRISH R 
KULKARNI MEGHA GNNO 23-05-2000 918197681639 Indian OPEN SEAT

390104866 143234
ANKIT 
KATARIA

HEERA LAL 
KATARIA SUSHILLA DEVI SCNO 10-06-1999 919784092623 Indian OPEN SEAT

280300084 143239 AKHILAMOL BINOY LISAMMA BCNO 04-12-1999 919656869570 Indian OPEN SEAT

420121499 143246
RAYACHOTY 
KAVYA

RAYACHOTY RAVI 
SANKAR

RAYACHOTY 
PUSHPAVATHI SCNO 24-02-2000 919966437456 Indian OPEN SEAT

440600967 143248
PRASHANT 
CHAUDHARY

HARISH 
CHANDRA 
CHAUDHARY RAJKUMARI SCNO 16-09-1999 917007362425 Indian OPEN SEAT

281106079 143249
AYISHA 
KABEER

AHAMMED 
KABEER MUMTHAZ S BCNO 24-02-2000 919495665989 Indian OPEN SEAT

390509954 143250

HIMANI 
MURLIDHAR 
AGRAWAL

MURLIDHAR 
AGRAWAL ANJU EWNO 03-01-1999 919359805833 Indian OPEN SEAT

390339587 143252
ANSHU 
KUMAR

SHIV SHANKAR 
SINGH NEELAM DEVI BCNO 30-06-2001 917004408415 Indian OPEN SEAT

220108585 143260

PADWAL 
UMESHKUMA
R DILIPSINH DILIPSINH LILABEN BCNO 06-01-2001 919510940331 Indian OPEN SEAT

120300595 143267

BOLINENI 
RAMYA 
BHARATHI

BOLINENI 
SREEHARI RAO BOLINENI SUSEELA GNNO 11-06-2000 919440931257 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311111567 143277
GOURAV 
SONWANE

INDRA KUMAR 
SONWANE KHEMLATA SONWANE BCNO 04-03-2002 917796882027 Indian OPEN SEAT

120513509 143285
VILLURI 
SRIDEVI

VILLURI RAMA 
KRISHNA

VILLURI SITA RAMA 
LAKSHMI EWNO 05-01-2001 919705055664 Indian OPEN SEAT

410207846 143290
SARAVANAMA
NI C S SUBRAMANI C M PADMAVATHY R BCNO 04-06-2000 919787032431 Indian OPEN SEAT

420129954 143295
KOTTURI 
SRIDHAR

KOTTURI BALA 
MALLESH KOTTURI BALAMANI BCNO 25-06-2001 918374440335 Indian OPEN SEAT

390504765 143298

KRISHNA 
NIHARIKA 
CHAUDHARY GULAB SINGH MANJU CHAUDHARY GNNO 27-02-1998 919602543214 Indian OPEN SEAT

390322022 143300 ADITYA JAIN AJAY JAIN ANITA JAIN GNNO 02-10-2001 917374856429 Indian OPEN SEAT

280901883 143305
HAROONUR 
RASHEED SHABIR ALI HASEENA K GNNO 21-09-2001 919847456218 Indian OPEN SEAT

460811613 143313
SARBADHIKA 
BAIRAGI

BIKASH KUMAR 
BAIRAGI ANITA BISWAS SCNO 09-10-2000 919674272601 Indian OPEN SEAT

280309297 143317 ATHULYA ANIL ANILKUMAR C AMBILI D GNNO 05-12-2000 918547928175 Indian OPEN SEAT

200128284 143320 GANGA
RAJESH 
KHANDELWAL SHALU KHANDELWAL GNNO 10-01-2000 917404550342 Indian OPEN SEAT

390505293 143321 SANJUKTA DAS
SUMAN KALYAN 
DAS MUKTI DAS SCNO 18-01-2000 919368378580 Indian OPEN SEAT

390205341 143324
MAHENDRA 
BAMNIYA BHAGWANA RAM MEERA SCNO 14-11-1999 918955675183 Indian OPEN SEAT

280900053 143328
FAHIM 
BASHEER

MOHAMMED 
BASHEER 
ODAKKAL

NAJIYYA 
MANNAMPARAMBATH BCNO 09-02-2000 918111877647 Indian OPEN SEAT

270703140 143335
CHANDANA G 
M G C MANJUNATH T SHANTHALA SCNO 16-12-2001 918277422594 Indian OPEN SEAT

120304155 143346
SHAIK 
RUBEENA SHAIK YASEEN SHAIK HABEEBUNISA BCNO 27-12-1999 919440457183 Indian OPEN SEAT

270306317 143347 LAVANYA U S SHIVAKUMAR GIRIJAMMA BCPH 03-05-2000 919448747590 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270205613 143352 AMIT PATIL NINGAPPA MAHADEVI BCNO 03-09-2000 919353772324 Indian OPEN SEAT
200106049 143358 PRIYAM BINAY SINGH ARTI SINGH GNNO 14-01-1998 918750123494 Indian OPEN SEAT

310906204 143359

SHINDE 
VAISHNAVI 
MADAN MADAN NANDA GNNO 04-02-2001 919423473111 Indian OPEN SEAT

200120353 143363 HARITI YADAV TEJ RAM YADAV PRABHA YADAV BCNO 06-03-2001 919810008780 Indian OPEN SEAT

260101771 143364
ROSHNI 
KUMARI

CHANDRA 
SHEKHAR 
PRASAD SINGH ANURADHA DEVI BCNO 18-12-2000 918210608114 Indian OPEN SEAT

280810054 143371 DRISHYA K DASAN K SHYAMALA P BCNO 09-06-1999 917012630727 Indian OPEN SEAT

200105780 143373 SAHER JAVED
MOHAMMAD 
JAVED RESHMA JAMAL BCNO 05-06-2000 919756265039 Indian OPEN SEAT

220802414 143374

TULSI 
SANJAYKUMA
R DABHI

SANJAYKUMAR 
VALJIBHAI DABHI

MANISHA 
SANJAYKUMAR DABHI BCNO 10-12-2001 919824574278 Indian OPEN SEAT

410207469 143377 ASWATHI B BALAJI A LEKSHMY NARAYANI R GNNO 18-09-2000 919443047430 Indian OPEN SEAT

280803595 143378
FATHIMA 
RIZWA K V K SALIM MUMTHAS BCNO 01-06-2000 919544175458 Indian OPEN SEAT

281116006 143382
SHILPA 
FRANCIS BIJU FRANCIS KAVITHA S V BCNO 14-07-2001 919496268589 Indian OPEN SEAT

390326289 143385
RAJPRIYA 
GARSSA

ANIL KUMAR 
GARSSA SUSHILA DEVI BCNO 07-05-2001 919468790324 Indian OPEN SEAT

440502810 143388
SWAPNIL 
SAGAR AWADH HAZRA SUNITA SAGAR SCNO 25-11-1999 917739945457 Indian OPEN SEAT

450200067 143400
VAIBHAW 
CHANDRA

SHEKHAR 
CHANDRA SHEELA DEVI SCNO 18-10-2000 919568994055 Indian OPEN SEAT

420115232 143409
SHAINY 
KOMPELLY MATSYAGIRI JYOTHI RANI SCNO 24-11-2000 919963578985 Indian OPEN SEAT

270231961 143419
VIREN K 
LODHA KUSHALRAJ POONAM K GNNO 17-01-2000 918951880991 Indian OPEN SEAT

Page 3546 of 7016



LIST FOR EIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR STRAY VACANCY UG 2019 (OPEN SEAT)
Rollno Rank Name FatherName MotherName CandCat Dob mobileNo Nationality AppliedCounselling

420100439 143426

TALLA 
PRAMOD 
GOUD TALLA SRINIVAS TALLA BALAMANI BCNO 25-05-1999 918790984686 Indian OPEN SEAT

410702312 143427 SURAJ S R SUTHAKAR M RENITHA V GNNO 28-11-1999 919952202087 Indian OPEN SEAT

270802217 143429
SHASHANK H 
JEMBAGI HALESH J B

PUSHPALATHA H 
JEMBAGI BCNO 10-04-2001 917975337426 Indian OPEN SEAT

230202237 143436 RACHANA BIJENDER SINGH MANJU GNNO 26-12-1999 917011780214 Indian OPEN SEAT

200121711 143445
NEETU 
SUNDRIYAL JAGDISH PRASAD SURJEE DEVI GNNO 15-09-2000 918826650486 Indian OPEN SEAT

200107796 143446 PARUL
BRAJ MOHAN 
VERMA SHASHI VERMA SCNO 30-05-1997 919870885629 Indian OPEN SEAT

220403790 143450

PRAJAPATI 
PEARL 
MAHENDRABH
AI MAHENDRABHAI GITABEN BCNO 10-03-2001 919825337286 Indian OPEN SEAT

281210783 143455 SUJA SURESH SURESH BABU T K SOBHANA SURESH BCNO 23-03-2000
525895671252
58 Indian OPEN SEAT

410203345 143461 SHANMATHI N NESAMANI P ELAMATHI N BCNO 21-09-2000 919443480072 Indian OPEN SEAT

390506246 143462
SRISHTHA 
PRAJAPATI

KUMAR MAYA 
PRASAD RAMBHA PRAJAPATI BCNO 15-02-2000 918729930581 Indian OPEN SEAT

120608170 143476
ABBADASARI 
KIRAN KUMAR

ABBADASARI 
ANJANEYULU

ABBADASARI VIJAYA 
KUMARI SCNO 11-07-2000 919573731784 Indian OPEN SEAT

280400669 143477
ANUPAMA 
AJITH AJITH K C JAYAPRABHA C M BCNO 17-08-2000 918547327261 Indian OPEN SEAT

120514485 143486 TADI SRUJANA TADI RAJU TADI VIJAYALAKSHMI SCNO 04-03-2000 919704028345 Indian OPEN SEAT
260309237 143494 PAYAL SAHA HEMKESH SAHA BANI SAHA GNNO 08-11-1999 917292883311 Indian OPEN SEAT

200126720 143496 SOUMYA PAL
RAMESH 
CHANDRA PAL RITANJALI PAL GNNO 27-06-2000 917678499313 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420137400 143502
NJSSP 
ANUPAMA

N P 
VENKATESWARA 
RAO N PRASANNA BCNO 27-09-2001 917095886811 Indian OPEN SEAT

310404477 143503
VAISHNAVI 
KATARIYA AAWATRAM MANISHA EWNO 08-11-2000 919404031111 Indian OPEN SEAT

140203685 143504
HAFIJUR 
RAHMAN RAMJAN ALI HAFIZA SULTANA GNNO 16-02-1995 918638480871 Indian OPEN SEAT

270207334 143508
SUMAYYAH 
SIDDIQA ABDULLA SIDDIQ ALIYA ZAHARA GNNO 26-08-2001 919900502623 Indian OPEN SEAT

420502443 143511
VEESAM 
NITHIN REDDY

VEESAM 
KARUNAKAR 
REDDY VEESAM PADMAJA GNNO 02-04-2002 919885568404 Indian OPEN SEAT

280900008 143512
KADEEJA 
SHERIN ABDUL AZEEZ UMAIBA BCNO 06-07-1999 919895178976 Indian OPEN SEAT

420401029 143515
AKKALA 
AKARSHA

A JAGANATHAM 
GOUD A SUSHMA BCNO 01-08-2002 919866601598 Indian OPEN SEAT

420123648 143520
DAMERAPPUL
A RAJKUMAR

DAMERAPPULA 
LINGAIAH

DAMERAPPULA 
ANITHA BCNO 06-07-2000 919398364275 Indian OPEN SEAT

380203245 143521 ANANDITA
GAGAN DEEP 
SETHI POOJA SETHI GNNO 21-10-2001 919815853500 Indian OPEN SEAT

420137696 143522

PAPITLA 
MAHINDRA 
BABU

PAPITLA 
ABRAHAM PAPITLA JHANSI SCNO 13-10-1998 917226974329 Indian OPEN SEAT

240103500 143524
BHAWNA 
BARSAIN SAROJ KUMAR VEENA KUMARI STNO 21-10-1999 919882645059 Indian OPEN SEAT

390404316 143529
MANOJ 
KUMAR SHANKRA RAM KAMLA DEVI SCNO 03-08-1999 919001657819 Indian OPEN SEAT

200150859 143530
RASHTRA 
VARDHANA

SATYENDRA 
NARAYAN SINGH SHUBHA DEVI EWNO 07-07-1999 919958386587 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280813213 143531
ANJALI 
MATHAI V A MATHAI MOLLY GNNO 28-09-2000 919961511479 Indian OPEN SEAT

120104341 143539
KALYANAM 
NISSI GRACE

KALYANAM 
KRISHNA PAUL KALYANAM MANI GNNO 02-08-2001 919110721071 Indian OPEN SEAT

170201767 143547
PRIYANSHU 
GOLE

JITENDRA 
KUMAR GOLE ANULATA GOLE SCNO 10-02-2000 919827190028 Indian OPEN SEAT

270212408 143548
DISHA 
PRAKASH

PRAKASH 
LAXMAIAH 
HASSAN MAMATHA M S GNNO 09-01-2001 919036439789 Indian OPEN SEAT

270308199 143556 AMULYA K M MALATESHA K N ANURADHA S BCNO 31-05-2001 919148724017 Indian OPEN SEAT

270243596 143559 VAISHNAVI R RAVI ARJUNAN MEENAKSHI M SCNO 11-12-2000
958194480895
81 Indian OPEN SEAT

200152580 143565
CHITRA 
BHARTI S P SINGH LAXMI DEVI SCNO 30-05-2001 919868251918 Indian OPEN SEAT

120609210 143568

THOMMANDR
U SREEJA 
NANDINI

THOMMANDRU 
SRINIVAS

THOMMANDRU 
SRIDEVI EWNO 27-11-2001 919948789989 Indian OPEN SEAT

270236746 143571
SUDHAKARA 
M MANJANAIK R NANKI BAI S SCNO 01-11-2000 918277692688 Indian OPEN SEAT

150227583 143572 DIKSHA RANI
ARUN KUMAR 
PANDEY RITA KUMARI GNNO 25-12-2001 919799304972 Indian OPEN SEAT

310206708 143577

SYED OWAIS 
ALI MUJAHID 
ALI

SYED MUJAHID 
ALI KAREEMA GNNO 15-03-2001 919822774613 Indian OPEN SEAT

390514165 143578
ANJALI 
MANGAL

PRAKASH CHAND 
MANGAL SUSHILA MANGAL GNNO 11-09-2000 919414340719 Indian OPEN SEAT

420137732 143581
TADLA 
MRUNAL

TADLA NARASING 
RAO TADLA RADHIKA BCNO 23-07-2001 919010004897 Indian OPEN SEAT
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220603045 143586
JOSHI HARSH 
MAYANKBHAI MAYANKBHAI JAGRUTIBEN GNNO 21-07-2001 916354898418 Indian OPEN SEAT

140210815 143589 MANAB DAS
MADHUSUDHAN 
DAS LAKHI DAS SCNO 14-07-1999 919101186924 Indian OPEN SEAT

460817933 143604 PALOMA PAL K L PAL MALOBIKA PAL GNNO 20-05-1999 919753768527 Indian OPEN SEAT

300309324 143610
TANUSHREE 
KATRE RAJESH KATRE RACHI KATRE BCNO 13-03-2001 919893025222 Indian OPEN SEAT

311105206 143617
ANUPAM 
PANDEY

PUSHPENDRA 
KUMAR PANDEY NEETU PANDEY EWNO 19-08-2000 919770943214 Indian OPEN SEAT

410117117 143623 KEERTHANA M GOPI M RADHA M BCNO 31-03-2001 917395944463 Indian OPEN SEAT

300501602 143630
ANSHIKA 
AGRAWAL

JAYKISHAN 
AGRAWAL SEEMA AGRAWAL EWNO 15-04-2000 919522211149 Indian OPEN SEAT

410103190 143632 VARSHINI K S KRISHNAKUMAR
BALAKAMESWARI 
KRISHNAKUMAR GNNO 06-10-2001 919003011285 Indian OPEN SEAT

380300814 143634
UPINDERJEET 
KAUR SATNAM SINGH MEENA MAL SCNO 10-05-2001 917889220819 Indian OPEN SEAT

441109920 143641 PRAJJWAL RAJ RAJESH KUMAR NEETA JAISWAL BCNO 16-01-2001 919521882182 Indian OPEN SEAT

311002426 143644
JAIN SEJAL 
HEMANT HEMANT JAIN PINKY JAIN GNNO 17-05-2001 919004363140 Indian OPEN SEAT

390313632 143655
PUSHPA 
MEENA

PRAKASH CHAND 
MEENA RAMESHWARI STNO 28-08-1999 918222077323 Indian OPEN SEAT

270704910 143673 RAHUL N P PRABHAKAR R NAGARATHNA R STNO 18-04-2001 919449422712 Indian OPEN SEAT

450103239 143689
MEGHA 
BHANDARI

SHYAM SINGH 
BHANDARI ROSHNI BHANDARI STNO 02-12-1998 917252027214 Indian OPEN SEAT

460700095 143691

DEBANIK 
CHAKRABORTT
Y

KRISHNENDU 
CHAKRABORTTY SIULI CHAKRABORTTY GNNO 06-01-2002 919679633709 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390311757 143695

VIBHAV 
KUMAR 
CHAUDHARY

RAJESH KUMAR 
CHAUDHARY GEETA CHAUDHARY SCNO 03-11-2000 918318356105 Indian OPEN SEAT

120606091 143708
PATHYA 
MEESALA

M JAGAN 
MOHAN RAO T ARUNA KUMARI BCNO 24-04-2002 919441438098 Indian OPEN SEAT

390327873 143722 RITUPARNA SAROJ KUMAR PUSHPA DEVI SCNO 29-08-2001 918400374284 Indian OPEN SEAT

410207637 143728
MOHANKUMA
R P PONNUSAMY N KAVITHA P BCNO 09-03-2001 919345732261 Indian OPEN SEAT

280710770 143729
THANUJA 
SALIM SALIM AKBAR SHEEJA BCNO 23-11-1999 919562032256 Indian OPEN SEAT

410209816 143730 KIRUTHICK S S SARAVANAN V S SAKTHI REKA N BCNO 07-10-2000 919443838566 Indian OPEN SEAT

200127402 143731
MAHERUKH 
ZIA

MOHD ZIAUDDIN 
SIDDIQUI GHAZALA YASMEEN BCNO 10-10-1999 919811847907 Indian OPEN SEAT

440101099 143735
ANKIT 
CHATURVEDI

UMAKANT 
CHATURVEDI

ANURADHA 
CHATURVEDI GNNO 05-07-2000 918273228840 Indian OPEN SEAT

410703164 143736
R DHIRESH 
DAKSHAN J RUBAN GANESH R DEVARANI BCNO 29-07-2001 919488724798 Indian OPEN SEAT

390312568 143739
PRIYANKA 
KUMARI SUNIL KUMAR SUBHLATA DEVI BCNO 21-09-2001 917765016175 Indian OPEN SEAT

270207908 143745

MOHAMMED 
MOHSIN 
SHAIKH ABDUL ALEEM

HASEENA BEGUM 
ABDUL ALEEM GNNO 02-12-1999 919923437247 NRI OPEN SEAT

411303738 143747 DHIVYA S SELVARAJ N CHANDRA KALA P BCNO 17-03-2000 919952876056 Indian OPEN SEAT

200118332 143761 ZENISH
SHANKARACHARY
A RASHMI SCNO 26-09-2000 917015589127 Indian OPEN SEAT

410117205 143764 VASANTH V VENKADAGIRI D TAMIL SELVI V BCNO 17-12-2001 919444436492 Indian OPEN SEAT

200121051 143767
ANIKET 
KUMAR ANIL KUMAR ANJU KUMARI GNNO 31-08-2001 917000524136 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390332169 143769
JITENDRA 
BAIRWA

RAMESHWAR 
PRASAD BAIRWA SHEETAL BAIRWA SCNO 01-09-1998 918233421852 Indian OPEN SEAT

280103989 143775 KRISHNA C
CHANDRASEKHAR
AN NAIR M G SREEKALA R GNNO 11-04-2000 919446924377 Indian OPEN SEAT

460702353 143780
RATNAMALA 
DAS

HAREKRISHNA 
DAS ANULIPI DAS SCNO 24-10-1999 919064574307 Indian OPEN SEAT

180100683 143785
AANCHAL 
BHANDARI NARENDER NISHA STNO 13-03-2002 919418337151 Indian OPEN SEAT

220700852 143790

MEHTA 
MEGHAVI 
CHETAN CHETAN RAJSHREE GNNO 21-05-2002 919712902184 Indian OPEN SEAT

270238051 143802

SHAMBHAVI 
NAGESHWAR 
BHAT

NAGESHWAR 
BHAT KANNADKA

SUDHARANI 
NAGESHWAR BHAT GNNO 08-08-2001 919480171756 Indian OPEN SEAT

200119077 143805
WASEEM 
AKRAM MAGRU AKBARI BCNO 24-06-1999 919671834700 Indian OPEN SEAT

281208462 143809 NILEENA M

T K 
MOHANACHAND
RAN UMADEVI SCNO 04-11-1999 919497073044 Indian OPEN SEAT

460501191 143815
SULAGNA 
HALDAR SUBRATA HALDAR ANITA HALDAR SCNO 29-07-2001 919433070209 Indian OPEN SEAT

280400734 143817
RISHIKESH L 
CHANDRAN CHANDRAN K V LATHIKA V V BCNO 19-07-2000

601494471560
14 Indian OPEN SEAT

281109397 143824
JAHANA 
THASNIM SHAJAHAN M A SUNITHA A BCNO 06-11-1999 919495463835 Indian OPEN SEAT

150223732 143830
SURUCHI 
GUPTA ARBIND GUPTA ANITA GUPTA EWNO 14-02-1999 918076131176 Indian OPEN SEAT

200134935 143840 ANJALI UMED SINGH POONAM GNNO 27-09-2000 917678106824 Indian OPEN SEAT
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460805980 143850
SWAPNENDU 
CHAKRABARTI

KRISHNENDU 
KUMAR 
CHAKRABARTI

SUSHMITA 
CHAKRABARTI GNNO 06-02-2002 918334876601 Indian OPEN SEAT

460200261 143853
SAYAN 
CHAKRABORTY

PARTHA 
CHAKRABORTY

CHANDANA 
CHAKRABORTY GNNO 05-04-2001 917407383830 Indian OPEN SEAT

441101279 143874
SIDDHARTH 
PRAKASH

CHANDRA 
PRAKASH LALITA PRAKASH SCNO 24-10-2000 919935339320 Indian OPEN SEAT

390320194 143875
CHARVI 
KHANDELWAL

RAJ KUMAR 
KHANDELWAL SHACHI KHANDELWAL EWNO 29-08-2000 919414036372 Indian OPEN SEAT

441000085 143887
SANJIVANI 
GAUR

HARISH KUMAR 
GAUR HEMA GAUR GNNO 05-09-1999 919917022998 NRI OPEN SEAT

441000796 143894
AISHWARYA 
RAMESH

RAMESH 
KRISHNAN KAVERI RAMESH GNNO 05-06-2001 919878185938 Indian OPEN SEAT

311123149 143905
GRASHIKA 
ALONE SANJEEV ALONE MAMTA ALONE GNNO 27-04-2000 919131214022 Indian OPEN SEAT

200101543 143906
AGRIMA 
BANSAL AJAY BANSAL DIPTI BANSAL GNNO 21-09-2000 919268199197 Indian OPEN SEAT

440817279 143908 FAZILAT ZEHRA
SYED SHAMSUL 
HASAN SADAF ZEHRA GNNO 03-01-2000 917897793228 Indian OPEN SEAT

280815069 143911 NIHARIKA P V SHAJEE P V NISHA T K BCNO 14-12-2000 919809803517 Indian OPEN SEAT

311103596 143918 PRIYA R TAORI RAJESH M TAORI ALPANA R TAORI GNNO 10-11-2001 917218520544 Indian OPEN SEAT

311004559 143919
SAKETKUMAR 
SRIVASTAVA

SANTOSH 
SRIVASTAVA VANDANA SRIVASTAVA GNNO 07-10-2001 918450985530 Indian OPEN SEAT

200113524 143921 ISHITA ARORA
RAJESH KUMAR 
ARORA ANITA ARORA GNNO 28-08-2001 919811975985 Indian OPEN SEAT
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200109976 143922 RAHIM ABBAS RAZA ABBAS AMNA TASNEEM GNNO 22-04-2002 918218870194 Indian OPEN SEAT

281201643 143924
CICITTA 
MOOKEN

ANTONY 
MOOKEN LEEMA ANTONY GNNO 01-06-2000 918289869915 Indian OPEN SEAT

140215458 143935
PUSPANJALI 
RAJBONGSHI

BIREN 
RAJBONGSHI MARAMI RAJBONGSHI BCNO 05-11-1999 919954987837 Indian OPEN SEAT

460700629 143942 SRINJOY PAL DR MIHIR PAL PARAMITA PAL GNPH 18-10-2000 919434341842 Indian OPEN SEAT

390500203 143946
RUKHSAR 
KHAN IRSHAD AHMAD TABASSUM BCNO 26-12-1996 918791595739 Indian OPEN SEAT

390501094 143964 ROMIL SINGH
OM PRAKASH 
GAUTAM NEELAM SCNO 14-02-2001 919628066204 Indian OPEN SEAT

441000271 143969
DEVANGANA 
NINDRAJOG AMIT NINDRAJOG SUNANDA NINDRAJOG GNNO 10-02-2000 919971976336 Indian OPEN SEAT

460400800 143996
ABHRAJIT 
MONDAL

MAHENDRA 
MONDAL PAPIYA MONDAL SCNO 15-12-1998 919474885116 Indian OPEN SEAT

420116555 143997

JUTTU 
VENKATA 
VARA PRASAD

JUTTU 
UTTARAIAH JUTTU NAGAMANI SCNO 24-08-2001 919440676558 Indian OPEN SEAT

441107087 144002
HARSH 
KUMAR ASHOK KUMAR BEENA SCNO 22-06-1997 919454934246 Indian OPEN SEAT

420400355 144008 SHARMILI
SHAFIUDDIN 
AHMED

ARUNA KANTI 
MAHANTI GNNO 13-02-2002 919346293986 Indian OPEN SEAT

390510482 144015
DIVYANSHI 
SHUKLA GIRISH SHUKLA ANITA SHUKLA EWNO 19-03-1998 918319588447 Indian OPEN SEAT

420133625 144029
KODICHERLA 
MEGHANA

KODICHERLA 
NARSING RAO

KODICHERLA VIJAYA 
LAXMI SCNO 09-07-2001 919705404678 Indian OPEN SEAT

120509652 144039
VINNAKOTA 
KUSUMA

VINNAKOTA UMA 
MAHESWARA 
RAO

VINNAKOTA LAKSHMI 
JYOTHI BCNO 26-11-1999 919948358909 Indian OPEN SEAT
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170105482 144040
SATEESH 
KASHYAP

MAHRU RAM 
KASHYAP KHIRMANI KASHYAP STNO 12-02-2000 916260258253 Indian OPEN SEAT

270239300 144041
DRISHTI K 
SHETTY

KOTIPRAKASH 
SHETTY KEERTHANA K SHETTY GNNO 02-01-2001 918095431935 Indian OPEN SEAT

410605226 144042 AJAYKUMAR T THANGARAJ K KANAGAVALLI S BCNO 27-11-2000 919789761651 Indian OPEN SEAT

410605876 144044
BABY SHALINI 
G

GOPALAKRISHNA
N N SHANTHI G BCNO 24-08-1999 919443153037 Indian OPEN SEAT

390603896 144055
OSHEEN 
RAWAT BABU LAL RAWAT KAMLA CHOUHAN STNO 23-02-1999 919166223677 Indian OPEN SEAT

420103736 144057 P POOJITHA

P 
VENKATESHWAR 
RAO P PADMA EWNO 05-11-1999 919989414795 Indian OPEN SEAT

380200281 144060 TEJPAL VINOD KUMAR SUNDER DEVI BCNO 10-01-2000 916283888146 Indian OPEN SEAT

120513074 144063 SATISH G
GOPALA KRISHNA 
G LAKSHMI DEVI G BCNO 20-08-2000 919743869284 Indian OPEN SEAT

280706707 144064

ASHA 
JASMINE 
AJUMUL

AJUMAL 
HUSSAIN 
MOHEMMED 
HANEEFA

JASMIN 
VETTIYANNKKAL BCNO 11-08-2000 918921458104 Indian OPEN SEAT

410902711 144067 N YUVA SRI A NAGARAJ C SANGEETHA BCNO 08-12-1999 917904338053 Indian OPEN SEAT

420104165 144072
NANDANAVAR
E UMARANI

NANDANAVARE 
DINESH KUMAR

NANDANAVARE 
PAVITHRA SCNO 18-02-1999 919324081634 Indian OPEN SEAT

410801432 144074 SOWMIYA S SENTHIL KUMAR S KAVITHA S BCNO 18-03-2002 919443344729 Indian OPEN SEAT

390511227 144075
KOMAL 
PAHADIA GANPAT PAHADIA GEETA DEVI SCNO 01-07-1998 919950782256 Indian OPEN SEAT

120403873 144076

SANISETTY 
DAKSHAYANI 
DEEPTHI S SRINIVASULU S SAROJA EWNO 21-07-2000 917981717792 Indian OPEN SEAT
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411406926 144077 S B JHANVI
SHANKAR 
GANESH S BHUVANESWARI P BCNO 10-02-2002 919994515242 Indian OPEN SEAT

120202732 144078
MALLEPOGU 
SAI DURGA

M 
CHAKRAVARTHI A SADA LAKSHMI SCNO 21-01-2000 919989990196 Indian OPEN SEAT

460823753 144084
SHANKHADIP 
BHUNIA

SUSIL KUMAR 
BHUNIA BASANTI BHUNIA SCNO 21-09-2000 917908095648 Indian OPEN SEAT

120508105 144090
DEVARAKOND
A LASYA

DEVARAKONDA 
KANAKAIAH

PALAPARTHI 
NAGAMMA STNO 15-07-2002 918520937357 Indian OPEN SEAT

390517564 144093
AKANSHA 
PANDEY

RAMESH KUMAR 
PANDEY INDRANI PANDEY EWNO 12-10-1997 917225833553 Indian OPEN SEAT

120515117 144095
SHAIK 
SHAHIDA

SHAIK 
SHAIKSHAVALI SHAIK SABERA BCNO 07-08-1999 919490122680 Indian OPEN SEAT

420109674 144103
KETHAVATH 
JAICHAND K LAXMAN K LATHA STNO 18-04-1999 919063678376 Indian OPEN SEAT

150230208 144105
CHAHAT 
KUMARI

SHIV SHANKAR 
KUMAR MAMTA SONI BCNO 11-10-1999 919608222227 Indian OPEN SEAT

120509577 144106
NALLABOTHUL
A SAMPATH

NALLABOTHULA 
CHINNA RAMU

NALLABOTHULA 
RAVANAMMA STNO 10-05-2000 917674843170 Indian OPEN SEAT

120303672 144115
PONGULURU 
NIHARIKA P MALLIKARJUNA P ARUNA EWNO 29-05-1999 919440750683 Indian OPEN SEAT

440600026 144116 MOHD ARIB
MOHAMMAD 
JAHANGIR TEHSEEN BEGUM BCNO 13-04-2000 919917993368 Indian OPEN SEAT

410202339 144126 POOJA S SHANMUGAM M VELUMANI S BCNO 30-10-2000 918973437763 Indian OPEN SEAT

450101825 144128
MANISH 
KUMAR

SHANKAR RAM 
ARYA SAMPATI DEVI SCNO 08-12-1998 917906598275 Indian OPEN SEAT

260308821 144130

VANAPARTHI 
VISHAL 
HRUDAY

VANAPARTHI 
VENKATAIAH

VANAPARTHI SANTHA 
KUMARI SCNO 04-03-1999 917989486612 Indian OPEN SEAT

390315215 144131 DEEPTI MEENA
RAM SAHAY 
MEENA PREM CHHAPOLIA STNO 09-10-2001 917976982609 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120513803 144133
NALIGALA 
RANI SREE

NALIGALA 
RAMBABU

KOMARABATHINA 
KALYANI SCNO 06-06-2001 919703494289 Indian OPEN SEAT

450102141 144135
SATYAM 
SINGH

RAVINDRA 
KISHOR SINGH GEETA DEVI GNNO 11-02-2000 919557299807 Indian OPEN SEAT

120600037 144136 G V L SHRUTI
G PRABHAKAR 
RAO G SAILAJA GNNO 30-05-1999 919406337900 Indian OPEN SEAT

170206362 144140
YOGESH 
KUMAR BENLAL KURRE HEM BAI SCNO 19-10-1997 917400716375 Indian OPEN SEAT

320103732 144144
LETGOULUN 
HAOKIP YANGAM HAOKIP LHINGKHOVAH HAOKIP STNO 10-02-2000 918131872053 Indian OPEN SEAT

360410228 144148
SUVRAJYOTI 
BHATTA

KISHORE 
CHANDRA 
BHATTA SUMITRA BHATTA BCNO 12-06-1997 919853529070 Indian OPEN SEAT

390512039 144150
MAMTA 
KUMARI HARESH SINGH KIRAN DEVI BCNO 20-05-1999 919953256948 Indian OPEN SEAT

420100894 144153
MAINAM 
RAKESH

MAINAM 
SAIDULU

MAINAM 
MAHESHWARI SCNO 05-01-2000 919885244072 Indian OPEN SEAT

420109027 144155
CHANDUPATL
A ALEKHYA

CHANDUPATLA 
VITTAL CHANDUPATLA REKHA BCNO 15-05-2001 919908045691 Indian OPEN SEAT

300201023 144166
SHALINI 
RATHOR

RAM BRIJ SINGH 
RATHOR SHUSHILA RATHOR GNNO 09-05-1999 917470865303 Indian OPEN SEAT

300311212 144168
MANISH 
CHOUHAN

KAILASH 
CHOUHAN LALITA CHOUHAN STNO 28-08-2002 918889684432 Indian OPEN SEAT

390501853 144169
MANSI 
SHEKHAWAT

MANOJ KUMAR 
SHEKHAWAT NEELAM GNNO 29-08-2000 917550009974 Indian OPEN SEAT

120607824 144171 DOLA ANUSHA DOLA BABJI DOLA MURALI VENI SCNO 19-08-2001 919866201978 Indian OPEN SEAT
230208636 144182 SIMRAN BANWARI LAL JEETU RANI SCNO 03-06-2002 919466880922 Indian OPEN SEAT

120608117 144189

BADE 
LAKSHMI 
KIRAN

BADE HEMANTH 
KUMAR

BADE VENKATA 
LAKSHMI SCNO 28-11-1999 919000736191 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420500825 144191
SANGALA 
HASINI RAJAMOULI RAMA SCNO 06-07-2001 918639833680 Indian OPEN SEAT

380100639 144192 NAUSHEEN RAJIV KUMAR RAJNI BALA GNNO 16-02-2001 918146343431 Indian OPEN SEAT

200148723 144194
PRATIBHA 
GAUTAM DAYANAND ANJU BALA SCNO 29-04-1999 918285335375 Indian OPEN SEAT

410205881 144195 DIVYA N NANJUNDAN C GOWRI N BCNO 14-06-2000 919965575675 Indian OPEN SEAT

120503538 144204
KANDRU 
SHEKHEENA

KANDRU BUJJI 
BABU

KANDRU VENKATA 
LAKSHMI SCNO 12-12-2000 918328125177 Indian OPEN SEAT

120610767 144211

NAGABATHUL
A SANDHYA 
RANI

NAGABATHULA 
VANI RAMANA

NAGABATHULA 
KANAKA LAKSHMI SCNO 10-06-2001 917661836512 Indian OPEN SEAT

420131234 144219
MOHAMMED 
TALHA

MOHAMMED 
ISMAIL ASMA KHATOON BCNO 18-02-2002 918123491704 Indian OPEN SEAT

310404739 144221

AKASH 
SANJAY 
BAWASKAR SANJAY JYOTIBAI GNNO 26-06-2000 919637977343 Indian OPEN SEAT

420115891 144222
PAMU VARA 
LAXMI

PAMU 
RAJESHWAR PAMU VASUDHA RANI BCNO 12-08-2000 918919953204 Indian OPEN SEAT

120301380 144223
PAMANJI 
JYOTHIKA P DILLIBABU P JEEVARATHNA BCNO 20-03-2001 919952596504 Indian OPEN SEAT

270513420 144225
MOHAMMADI 
BEGUM

MOHAMMED 
KHAJA HUSSAIN NOOR JAHAN BEGUM BCNO 07-09-2001 919060022359 Indian OPEN SEAT

390507904 144232 MUSKAN SURESH SUNITA BCNO 23-07-2001 919813450651 Indian OPEN SEAT

260102084 144234
SOURISH 
KUMAR DATTA

SISIR KUMAR 
DATTA INDRANI DATTA GNNO 08-04-2000 919932947891 Indian OPEN SEAT

120301798 144235
AADARSH 
TANA

SRINIVASULU 
TANA ARUNA TANA BCNO 26-11-2002 919866806805 Indian OPEN SEAT

160108798 144241 AMIT RAN SINGH SUMITRA DEVI SCNO 21-10-2001 918607716755 Indian OPEN SEAT

390349825 144243
PREMLATA 
MEENA

SURENDRA 
SINGH MEENA SANTOSH DEVI STNO 01-10-1999 919887063479 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120511618 144244
MORAM 
PAVANI

MORAM 
RAMANJULU 
REDDY MORAM BHARATHI GNNO 25-03-2000 919866876570 Indian OPEN SEAT

310602679 144246
TATHE POOJA 
SHRIRAM SHRIRAM SAVITA BCNO 04-07-1999 917620132687 Indian OPEN SEAT

270702216 144250
THANUSHREE 
N NARAYANA V SUGUNAMMA N R BCNO 14-02-2001 919741440133 Indian OPEN SEAT

120503489 144252

SNEHA 
MADHAVI 
SIRIGINEEDI

ANJI BABU 
SIRIGINEEDI LAKSHMI SIRIGINEEDI EWNO 24-08-2002 919347674938 Indian OPEN SEAT

200107145 144254 MANISHA SUJEET KUMAR RAMRATI SCNO 26-06-2000 919992302198 Indian OPEN SEAT

120516136 144255 P V SHRUTHI
P 
VENKATESWARLU A REDDEMMA BCNO 15-09-2000 918217570357 Indian OPEN SEAT

420300104 144256
TIGIRIPALLI 
MAHA LAXMI PAIDAIAH VENKATA RAMANA SCNO 02-07-2000 917330993469 Indian OPEN SEAT

390507024 144267
SHREYA 
GUPTA SANDEEP GUPTA SHAILI GUPTA GNNO 02-04-2001 919413356564 Indian OPEN SEAT

420115267 144268
DHARAVATH 
YUVARAJ NAIK

DHARAVATH 
SURESH DHARAVATH LAXMI STNO 16-09-1998 918499044452 Indian OPEN SEAT

440829958 144275 SEEM LAL BANVARI LAL KAILASHI DEVI SCNO 15-01-1991 918601855331 Indian OPEN SEAT

120500903 144278

KAMINENI 
BANGARU 
ANJANI 
PRASANNA

KAMINENI 
BANGARU 
MADHUSUDHANA 
 RAO

NALABOTHULA 
UMADEVI BCNO 17-11-2001 919573409409 Indian OPEN SEAT

280809331 144279 RIYA CHERIAN RONNIE CHERIAN MINILA CHERIAN GNNO 17-01-2002 919847005941 Indian OPEN SEAT

260305328 144280
KUMARI 
SANJANA ALOK RAJ PUSHPA RANJAN SCNO 16-07-1999 916205117033 Indian OPEN SEAT
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410119307 144281 SREENITHI KISHORE KUMAR SUJATA EWNO 12-09-2000 919382259245 Indian OPEN SEAT

120506283 144283
KURAKULA 
DIVYA SRI

KURAKULA 
SHOBHANACHALA
M KURAKULA ROJA RANI BCNO 30-07-2002 919985599324 Indian OPEN SEAT

420114061 144285
SURISETTY 
NAVYATHA

S RAMESH 
KUMAR S VARA LAKSHMI BCNO 19-04-2001 919030662371 Indian OPEN SEAT

460105097 144288 SUBHAM HIRA MAHARAJ HIRA SUMATI ADHIKARI SCNO 02-02-2001 919593634193 Indian OPEN SEAT

390103265 144289
CHITRA 
KANWAR NARESH KUMAR BHAGWATI SCNO 26-09-1999 919414867351 Indian OPEN SEAT

310404987 144291
SALVE SWATI 
SHRIKANT

SHRIKANT 
SITARAM SALVE

SEEMA SHRIKANT 
SALVE SCNO 10-07-2000 919921729556 Indian OPEN SEAT

411205734 144297 K SHARMILAA P KANNAN S MANIMEGALAI BCNO 06-01-2002 917868037835 Indian OPEN SEAT

420400077 144299
DORNALA 
JYOTHIRMAI

DORNALA 
SURENDER DORNALA SUNITHA BCNO 09-12-2001 919989642973 Indian OPEN SEAT

280201921 144307 OSTINA BENNY BENNY A J NIMY CHAKKAPPAN GNNO 19-10-2001 919447583858 Indian OPEN SEAT

300321339 144308
HEMANT 
PUSHPAD

SURESH KUMAR 
PUSHPAD SANDHYA PUSHPAD BCNO 23-09-2000 918209385656 Indian OPEN SEAT

440212261 144317
ANJANI 
KUMAR MOTI LAL DURGAWATI SCNO 05-05-1995 917897202332 Indian OPEN SEAT

390607419 144321
ARMAN 
MAIDA

SOHAN LAL 
MAIDA DIMPAL MAIDA STNO 20-06-1999 919660479462 Indian OPEN SEAT

390408633 144322 BHARAM SIRVI KHIMARAM DAKU DEVI BCNO 01-02-2000 919549558656 Indian OPEN SEAT

200151029 144326
MAYANK 
MOARWAL PREMCHAND POONAM MOARWAL SCNO 11-11-1998 919911042556 Indian OPEN SEAT

281104381 144330
AFRAH 
NAZEER

MOHAMED 
KANNU NAZEER SABEEDA NAZEER BCNO 16-12-1999 919961832084 Indian OPEN SEAT
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160108552 144339 AAKASH BALDEV RAJ ANJNA KUMARI SCNO 24-10-2000 919418034100 Indian OPEN SEAT
420129548 144345 V HEMANTH V RAMULU V LAXMAMMA STNO 15-08-2001 918519999616 Indian OPEN SEAT

420105467 144350

PATHAKOTLA 
V SRINIVASA 
ANUPAM

PATHAKOTLA 
SRINU PATHAKOTLA KAMALA SCNO 04-08-2001 919848450600 Indian OPEN SEAT

410119166 144355
PRIYADHARSHI
NI B BALAKRISHNAN M VELLAIYAMMAL B SCNO 28-11-2000 919710325418 Indian OPEN SEAT

420114735 144361
SULTHAN 
SIDHARTHA

SULTHAN 
YADAIAH SULTHAN SRILATHA STNO 31-01-2001 919440926986 Indian OPEN SEAT

200148503 144365
PUNA 
HALIYANG PUNA TAMA PUNA YANIYA STNO 29-01-1998 919821016294 Indian OPEN SEAT

120516462 144366
GOTTIPATI 
PAVITHRA

GOTTIPATI 
SURESH BABU GOTTIPATI JYOTHI SCNO 08-10-1999 919704415431 Indian OPEN SEAT

420504025 144382
VANKUDOTHU 
 SWETHA

VANKUDOTHU 
SAMBAYYA

VANKUDOTHU 
PRAMEELA STNO 03-05-2002 918332969341 Indian OPEN SEAT

120602894 144394
GUNTAMUKKA
LA MONICA

GUNTAMUKKALA 
SURYA RAO

GUNTAMUKKALA 
LAKSHMI BCNO 08-12-2001 919493765094 Indian OPEN SEAT

390329502 144406

SANJAY 
KUMAR 
MEENA

LADDU LAL 
MEENA MOASMI DEVI STNO 26-12-2001 919785307135 Indian OPEN SEAT

120509977 144416
VIJETHA 
NANDIKA

SRINIVASA BABU 
NANDIKA PRAMILA NANDIKA SCNO 20-05-2000 919347496569 Indian OPEN SEAT

311402118 144422
KAMBLE 
SAYALI SUNIL SUNIL SUNITA SCNO 10-01-2001 918329691575 Indian OPEN SEAT

200109096 144428
ANURAG 
KUMAR ANIL KUMAR ANITA PANDEY GNNO 10-12-1998 919582797127 Indian OPEN SEAT

410609906 144433 M APARNA
MUTHUKUMARA
N RAJARAJESWARI BCNO 13-08-2000 918754190130 Indian OPEN SEAT

410613374 144434 MUHILAN R RAMALINGAM C JEYALAKSHMI R BCNO 25-09-2000 918680092243 Indian OPEN SEAT
280610645 144437 A B JEEVA S BABU AMBILI KUMARI SCNO 01-02-1999 919496739696 Indian OPEN SEAT
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160103645 144438
SIMRAN 
BHATIA

JOGINDER SINGH 
BHATIA ANITA BHATIA SCNO 08-06-1999 919746610394 Indian OPEN SEAT

300310248 144441
PALAK 
HIRODKAR

SANJAY 
HIRODKAR NITU HIRODKAR BCNO 24-09-2000 918989477735 Indian OPEN SEAT

420103692 144447
TARRA 
SRAVYA

TARRA SANYASI 
RAO TARRA INDU BCNO 28-12-2001 919491124072 Indian OPEN SEAT

390602991 144450 MINAL GAUR BRIJESH GAUR SANGEETA GAUR GNNO 28-02-2002 919829086862 Indian OPEN SEAT

300307436 144459
ANSHUL 
SHARMA

CHANDRA 
MOHAN SHARMA SADHANA SHARMA EWNO 24-08-2000 917999534125 Indian OPEN SEAT

280306754 144461

RHEA 
FATHIMA 
SADATH

PUTHANPALLIYALI
L ANVAR SADATH

NASEEMA ANVAR 
SADATH BCNO 21-12-2000 919656499214 Indian OPEN SEAT

410116988 144466 GOKHULA G K G KRISHNARAJ M PERIADHARSINIE GNNO 02-06-2002 919445355354 Indian OPEN SEAT

390409489 144469
MANOJ 
KUMAR JAGDISH VISHNOI SHANKARI GNNO 19-08-1999 917976736336 Indian OPEN SEAT

390324794 144477 KAJAL MEENA K R MEENA SAROJ MEENA STNO 16-06-1999 919414407421 Indian OPEN SEAT

390319373 144489 MONU MEENA DEVHANS MEENA URMILA MEENA STNO 10-12-2001 919414819635 Indian OPEN SEAT

270225749 144494 PALLAVI S
SRINIVASA 
REDDY S M SHANTHAMMA R K BCNO 21-11-2001 919482792960 Indian OPEN SEAT

150221154 144495 BANDITA RAI BINOD KUMAR MADHU DEVI BCNO 27-12-1997 917732965729 Indian OPEN SEAT

420126534 144496
BHUKYA 
VAMSHI BHUKYA MOHAN BHUKYA PADMA STNO 25-12-1999 919398533656 Indian OPEN SEAT

390401901 144498 ESHA SOLANKI
SHRIKRISHNA 
SOLANKI DIMPLE SOLANKI EWNO 15-03-2001 919660833456 Indian OPEN SEAT

311016817 144506
BALE NAVYA 
JAYASIMHA

JAYASIMHA 
NARSAIAH BALE

SHAILAJA JAYASIMHA 
BALE BCNO 10-03-1999 918169225950 Indian OPEN SEAT

200149140 144509
SHABNAM 
THAKUR KULDEEP SINGH MEENA DEVI STNO 11-10-1999 918219215890 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270707559 144531
VINUTHA 
HEGGADE VITTALA HEGDE PREMALATHA BCNO 22-11-2000 918277049861 Indian OPEN SEAT

440108415 144532

AMAN DEEP 
SINGH 
RATHORE ARVIND KUMAR ANITA RATHORE GNNO 08-08-1999 918192026014 Indian OPEN SEAT

270701803 144555
NIREEKSHA 
SURESH SURESHA S B SHYLAKSHI BCNO 13-03-2001 919538555522 Indian OPEN SEAT

200135261 144560
GAURAV 
PATEL

ABHAY SHANKAR 
PRASAD PUSHPA DEVI BCNO 27-08-2001 917011499286 Indian OPEN SEAT

300309673 144561
ARCHANA 
MAIDA

LAXMAN SINGH 
MAIDA AARTI MAIDA STNO 08-05-1997 919479823036 Indian OPEN SEAT

120505326 144574
GANADHI 
DEEPTHI

GANADHI 
INDUSEKHAR 
REDDY GANADHI UMADEVI EWNO 25-02-2001 919440516880 Indian OPEN SEAT

410602696 144581 MEENAKSHI B
BALASUBRAMANI
AN M GOMATHI B BCNO 14-04-2000 919994302754 Indian OPEN SEAT

441102702 144584
SONAM 
KUMARI

BIJAYI NAND 
PRASAD SHOBHA DEVI BCNO 28-07-1998 917579247043 Indian OPEN SEAT

450100345 144587
SHRUTI 
CHAUDHARY

CHANDRASHEKHA
R

RANI DEVI 
CHAUDHARY GNNO 08-06-2002 918755080552 Indian OPEN SEAT

410303272 144598 SHALINI R RAMALINGAM S ANITHA R BCNO 28-09-2000 919080496141 Indian OPEN SEAT

240101862 144604
ASHIM 
CHANDEL AJAY CHANDEL KUSUM LATA GNNO 05-08-2000 917018601829 Indian OPEN SEAT

160103316 144616
NAINA 
SHARDA SUSHIL SHARDA RASHMI SHARDA GNNO 19-05-2001 919855110096 Indian OPEN SEAT

300400687 144617
SHREYA 
PANDEY PRAHLAD PANDEY SHRADHA PANDEY GNNO 26-04-1998 917999498906 Indian OPEN SEAT

270234593 144623 AMRUTHA D S SREEDHAR D N ROOPA DEVI M N GNNO 10-12-1999 919035020230 Indian OPEN SEAT
390513674 144630 ELMA SHAKIL SHAKIL AHMAD AZEEM AKHTAR BCNO 08-09-2000 918077445610 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390505808 144631
VAISHNABI 
MEHER

GOPALKRISHNA 
MEHER GITANJALI MEHER BCNO 03-08-2000 918017844299 Indian OPEN SEAT

450100850 144636 NIDHI BANSAL PRAVEEN BANSAL SUNITA BANSAL GNNO 24-09-2001 918979144771 Indian OPEN SEAT

120510922 144641
PALLE DINESH 
MISHRA

PALLE BHASKARA 
RAO PALLE ANARKALI SCNO 19-09-1999 919985292233 Indian OPEN SEAT

270241360 144643 TUSHARA K
KRISHNAMURTHY 
 C PUSHPALATHA G BCNO 04-02-2002 919480142808 Indian OPEN SEAT

280401939 144646
K N SALMAN 
FARIS SIYAD U K SAMEEHA K N BCNO 24-11-1998 918157883258 Indian OPEN SEAT

360404260 144648
DEBASHREE 
PRADHAN

NIRANJAN 
PRADHAN SASMITA PRADHAN GNNO 19-06-2000 918763148220 Indian OPEN SEAT

441103549 144649 ABHA JAISWAL
GYANENDU 
JAISWAL SUNITA JAISWAL BCPH 03-07-2000 917376053412 Indian OPEN SEAT

220700986 144652
TWISHA 
AVASIYA HASIT AVASIYA LAHERI AVASIYA GNNO 18-01-2001 919537547060 Indian OPEN SEAT

390351102 144663
MOHIT 
KUMAR BAYLA

KAILASH CHAND 
BAYLA SHEELA DEVI SCNO 10-04-2000 919928949074 Indian OPEN SEAT

410123990 144667 S POOJA SEKAR G ARULMOZHI S SCNO 05-07-2001 919003207688 Indian OPEN SEAT

120606052 144673
MOYYA 
GOPICHAND

MOYYA VENKATA 
RAMANA 
MURTHY

MOYYA VIJAYA 
LAKSHMI BCNO 22-07-2001 918897388562 Indian OPEN SEAT

411303678 144677
SEETHA 
LAKSHMI N NARAYANAN R SUBBULAKSHMI A BCNO 05-10-2001 919443344091 Indian OPEN SEAT

280402006 144681 VISMAYA P P JAYAPRAKASH P P SHYJA A V BCNO 18-05-2001 919446677741 Indian OPEN SEAT

440809690 144684
PRIYANKA 
GUPTA

KAMLESH 
PRASAD GUPTA ANITA GUPTA BCNO 06-04-1998 919889813178 Indian OPEN SEAT
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410611000 144687 SOMNATH G GUNASEKARAN G JEYANTHI G BCNO 27-03-2001 919385663660 Indian OPEN SEAT

200144911 144691
VANSHITA 
GAUTAM LOKENDRA SINGH MANJU GAUTAM SCNO 05-04-2000 919540673262 Indian OPEN SEAT

410204462 144699 HEMA M MADHAVAN K B VASANTHAMANI M BCNO 20-05-1999 919344605515 Indian OPEN SEAT

280105355 144702
SWEETY 
THOMAS THOMAS P V ANCY THOMAS BCNO 29-09-1999 917907124878 Indian OPEN SEAT

120512983 144703

GUDDANTI 
MANASA 
PADMAVATHI

GUDDANTI 
SRINIVASA RAO

GUDDANTI VENKATA 
VIJAYA LAKSHMI BCNO 09-06-2000 919391947821 Indian OPEN SEAT

160116618 144704
NISHIT 
MAHAJAN

RAMESH 
MAHAJAN SONIA MAHAJAN GNPH 02-10-2000 919988474562 Indian OPEN SEAT

390506598 144707 MANALI SINGH BALRAM SINGH SUNITA SINGH GNNO 26-12-1999 918418011295 Indian OPEN SEAT

311019891 144712
ARYAN 
PRADHAN

MANEESH 
PRADHAN DEBARATI PRADHAN GNNO 28-04-2001 918689822255 Indian OPEN SEAT

280813614 144719 VANDANA DS
DHARMANGADA
N P P SREELATHA P BCNO 21-11-1999 919495859998 Indian OPEN SEAT

410110103 144725 M APARNAA M MATHIVANAN S POONGODI BCNO 19-06-2001 919840983202 Indian OPEN SEAT

240100755 144738
REETA 
KUMARI DHIAN SINGH NISHA DEVI GNNO 22-02-2000 918437468257 Indian OPEN SEAT

170200280 144739
PARAS MANI 
SONI

SANTOSH 
KUMAR SONI CHHAYA SONI BCNO 31-08-2000 918982665653 Indian OPEN SEAT

280805714 144740
ISSRA 
VEERANKUTTY

VEERANKUTTY 
THIYATTIL SABIYA IBRAHIM BCNO 28-12-1998 919562294542 Indian OPEN SEAT

300305208 144743 NILAY KAMBLE
HARIKAMLAKAR 
KAMBLE

CHANDRAKANTA 
KAMBLE SCNO 09-06-1998 918223879159 Indian OPEN SEAT

270404480 144747
NATARAJ 
NILUGAL

PRAKASH 
NILUGAL NIRMALA BCNO 20-10-2001 919008940488 Indian OPEN SEAT
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281106320 144751 EASMA B V BABY D VINODINI R BCNO 12-05-1999 919961667303 Indian OPEN SEAT

120405950 144754

PURANAM 
BALA SAI 
KIRAN

PURANAM 
ANANTHAIAH

KELLAMPALLI 
BHARATHAMMA BCNO 17-03-2002 917386691860 Indian OPEN SEAT

390363236 144760
RAJENDRA 
SINGH MEENA RAMCHARAN SUNITA DEVI STNO 12-12-2001 918890761352 Indian OPEN SEAT

160105407 144761 ARCHITA PREM CHAND LAXMI DEVI SCNO 12-06-2002 917018942417 Indian OPEN SEAT

280607294 144763
SRUTHI 
SURESH SURESH C AMBILY R SCNO 20-04-1999 919074090742 Indian OPEN SEAT

390301313 144764
SACHIN 
KUMAR SHOBHI DAS CHAMPA DEVI SCNO 07-11-1999

362089696457
10 Indian OPEN SEAT

311504155 144773

HAZRA 
DIPTANIL 
ASHIM ASHIM APARNA GNNO 13-10-1999 917066419168 Indian OPEN SEAT

410115543 144776 SUBRIYA S SIVAKUMAR V KAVITHA DEVI V BCNO 30-06-2002 919047300905 Indian OPEN SEAT

120513404 144786
VUYYURI 
SRAVYA

VUYYURI 
NIRANJAN 
KUMAR KORADA SUJATHA BCNO 02-10-2001 918333088289 Indian OPEN SEAT

311303349 144788

SANYA 
KISHOREKUMA
R NAGPAL

KISHOREKUMAR 
MADANLAL 
NAGPAL

PRITI KISHOREKUMAR 
NAGPAL GNNO 23-02-2002 919975803399 Indian OPEN SEAT

280301559 144794

SHARON 
HANNAH 
ABRAHAM

REGGIE 
ABRAHAM

SHERINE REGGIE 
ABRAHAM GNNO 13-12-1999 919895884830 Indian OPEN SEAT

410607992 144804
AKSHAYA 
AMUDAN M MUTHURAJA C NAGAJOTHI M GNNO 19-11-2001 919486373765 Indian OPEN SEAT

280908317 144806
BAASIL ZAIN P 
V P

ZAINUL ABID P V 
P SHABNA PULLAT BCNO 29-07-1999 919446090073 Indian OPEN SEAT

200134547 144807 DHIRAJ JOSHI
RAKESH 
CHANDER JOSHI PRATIBHA JOSHI GNNO 25-09-2001 918130764467 Indian OPEN SEAT
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300103805 144815

YASHWANT 
KUMAR 
RATHOR

SOHAN LAL 
RATHOR SUNITA DEVI RATHOR SCNO 21-07-2000 917470872767 Indian OPEN SEAT

390320859 144818
HIMANSHU 
SHARMA

KAMLESH 
KUMAR SHARMA BABLI SHARMA GNNO 21-05-2001 918385905743 Indian OPEN SEAT

310404483 144825

PHULGE 
SHATAKSHI 
SHANKAR SHANKAR SAVITA GNNO 18-06-2001 919881360384 Indian OPEN SEAT

311124971 144826

INGOLE 
ACHAL 
NAGORAO NAGORAO NIRJALA SCNO 07-06-2000 917522966270 Indian OPEN SEAT

410803930 144827
ANDREW 
STEVE SAM S

SAM 
KAMALESAN R ARUL AMALA E BCNO 03-04-2002 919488147649 Indian OPEN SEAT

230100380 144838 KAJAL AHUJA SANDEEP KUMAR CHANCHAL AHUJA GNNO 06-10-2000 919810379865 Indian OPEN SEAT

220200054 144842 MEMON SHIFA SAJIDBHAI RUBINABEN GNNO 17-10-2001 918200061011 Indian OPEN SEAT

390406112 144843
NIRMAL 
KUMAR MISHRI LAL SUSHILA DEVI SCNO 27-12-1997 919414524566 Indian OPEN SEAT

460813838 144850
MAYUKH 
BISWAS

MOHAN KUMAR 
BISWAS

SOMA 
BHATTACHARJEE 
BISWAS SCNO 20-08-2001 918240294877 Indian OPEN SEAT

390352897 144858

SHANTANU 
KUMAR 
MEENA CHETRAM MEENA VIMLA DEVI STNO 10-12-2000 919587559219 Indian OPEN SEAT

390341341 144863 CHHABIKANT JAGMOHAN MAMTA DEVI EWNO 04-04-2001 919660225454 Indian OPEN SEAT

311400877 144864
PRANCHAL 
SHARMA RAKESH KUMAR SEEMA SHARMA GNNO 15-11-2002 917977947431 Indian OPEN SEAT

460818212 144866
SOUMYARUP 
BASU RUDRENDU BASU RESHMI BASU GNNO 06-11-2001 919830407655 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311101642 144869
ISHA ISHWAR 
TAMGADGE ISHWAR SUSHMA SCNO 28-10-2000 919049094600 Indian OPEN SEAT

440831382 144878
SURAJ 
MAHENDRA

MAHENDRA 
PRATAP RAWAT SANJU RAWAT SCNO 24-08-1996 917017256267 Indian OPEN SEAT

200113724 144882
HITESH 
SUDARSHAN

SHATRUGHN 
PRASAD SAHU ARCHANA SAHU BCNO 05-02-2002 919968303757 Indian OPEN SEAT

410109231 144885
NAUSIN 
NAVAS

MOHAMMAD 
NAVAS LEENA FARVEEN BCNO 29-11-2001 919003996031 Indian OPEN SEAT

280300739 144888
M B 
ANUPAMA M T BINIL KUMAR P G DIVYA BCNO 20-10-2000 919961480886 Indian OPEN SEAT

420108766 144900
DHARAVATH 
MANAVIKA

DHARAVATH 
RAVINDER DHARAVATH VIMALA STNO 21-02-2001 919424835669 Indian OPEN SEAT

281115429 144903
ANJALI B 
CHANDRAN S CHANDRAN BINDU R BCNO 18-11-2000 919447131943 Indian OPEN SEAT

180100273 144909 VINITA SINGH UMESH SINGH MALA SINGH BCNO 11-04-1998 919549716579 Indian OPEN SEAT

200143138 144910 SHEFALI ARYA LAL CHAND ARYA RAJNI ARYA SCNO 28-09-2001 919414261496 Indian OPEN SEAT
440819353 144918 VISHAKHA ASHOK KUMAR SUSHILA SCNO 18-11-1999 919450019378 Indian OPEN SEAT

270901690 144926 KHUSHI
SURENDRA 
MENDAN SUJATHA SURENDRA BCNO 12-03-2001 919481351477 Indian OPEN SEAT

200129092 144935
ARUNABH 
SISODIYA

DR AMRAT 
KUMAR SINGH RITU SINGH GNNO 08-08-2001 919997924606 Indian OPEN SEAT

380202749 144937
CHAITANYA M 
PAREEK MD PAREEK BANITA PAREEK GNNO 06-04-2001 918696414050 Indian OPEN SEAT

120506841 144938
SAMUDRALA 
SUSHMA SRI

SAMUDRALA 
KASI 
VISWANATHAM SAMUDRALA SRAVANI EWNO 30-08-2001 919014867822 Indian OPEN SEAT

420107087 144947
SANIA 
KULSUM

MOHAMMED 
ILYASUDDIN AZGARI BEGUM BCNO 21-12-2001 917993405027 Indian OPEN SEAT
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230200901 144953
ROHIT 
ROHILLA VED PARKASH PINKI DEVI BCNO 10-10-1998 917065786408 Indian OPEN SEAT

270400420 144960
SAMARTH D 
MALAGATTI

DEVANAND 
MALAGATTI VEDA MALAGATTI SCNO 20-04-2001 918277211218 Indian OPEN SEAT

150243054 144963
SHREYANSH 
ASHOK

ASHOK KUMAR 
SINGH NEERA SINGH GNNO 10-03-2000 919934067582 Indian OPEN SEAT

140210450 144964 DEBLINA BORA DIPAK BORA RATNAMONI DUTTA GNNO 09-11-2000 919101053980 Indian OPEN SEAT

420105174 144995
NEHA FATIMA 
ARA

MIRZA MUSTAFA 
BAIG TAYYABA FATIMA GNNO 09-05-2000 919246505015 Indian OPEN SEAT

390311652 144996

SHIVENDRA 
KUMAR 
TIWARI GOKARAN TIWARI VIMLA TIWARI GNNO 04-04-1999 917378211163 Indian OPEN SEAT

440300852 145001
PRIYANSHI 
VARSHNEY

VINEET KUMAR 
VARSHNEY NISHI VARSHNEY EWNO 16-09-2000 917906309865 Indian OPEN SEAT

250204585 145003

IRFAN 
SUBHAN 
KHOJA

MOHAMMAD 
SUBHAN KHOJA HAJRA BEGUM GNNO 01-07-2000 919797034856 Indian OPEN SEAT

280401163 145016 ANUSREE K
KUNHIKRISHNAN 
K V MINI K BCNO 20-05-2000 919446738146 Indian OPEN SEAT

311402218 145024

GUNDU 
RAMA 
BHARADWAJ G V R K SARMA G V B S MANIKYAM GNNO 12-09-2001 919833882219 Indian OPEN SEAT

300300559 145034
MEHVISH 
GULTAB KHAN

MOHD 
KHALEEQUE 
KHAN SAMEENA KHAN GNNO 01-08-2001 919977807867 Indian OPEN SEAT

390604715 145035

MANTA 
KUMARI 
MEENA

BHOJA RAM 
MEENA PHULA DEVI MEENA STNO 17-05-2000 919799771092 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280711295 145040

ASHILIN 
SALIM 
THUNDIPARA
MBIL

SALIM VINCENT 
PULICHANI BEENA PETER BCNO 15-12-2000 919562873549 Indian OPEN SEAT

410123206 145044 MADAN S M S MARAN LATE MADHAVI A T BCNO 28-02-2002 919941961987 Indian OPEN SEAT

390508402 145045
VIDHI 
AGRAWAL

SATYENDRA 
SINGHAL LALITA GUPTA GNNO 14-05-2002 918764050606 Indian OPEN SEAT

410202331 145053
HARSHINI 
KANNAN R K KANNAN K GOWRI GNNO 25-12-2001 919442005159 Indian OPEN SEAT

390350680 145055 RAVI SINGH DASHRATH SINGH NILLAM DEVI EWNO 20-07-2000 917023715882 Indian OPEN SEAT

281207210 145057
ANAMIKA 
KRISHNAN

P 
RADHAKRISHNAN REEJA K GNNO 19-02-2001 919446049716 Indian OPEN SEAT

440903918 145058 DIKSHA SAINI ASHOK SAINI SAROJ SAINI BCNO 15-05-1999 919837371966 Indian OPEN SEAT
410209322 145062 SRIJAN R RAJAVEL D KANIMOZHI R BCNO 07-08-2001 919487562089 Indian OPEN SEAT

440106663 145065 SAKSHI GOYAL
LALIT KUMAR 
GOYAL KAVITA GOYAL GNNO 02-11-2001 919927005071 Indian OPEN SEAT

311404470 145066

VEDULA 
ABHINAV 
SRINIKET

V S 
CHAKRAVARTHI V S SRILATA GNNO 28-07-2001 919167787998 Indian OPEN SEAT

311015099 145067

KHAN NAZIYA 
KHATUN 
ASHFAQUE 
AHMED

ASHFAQUE 
AHMED JAKIRA KHATUN GNNO 12-01-2002 919082193174 Indian OPEN SEAT

280308784 145068
FATHIMA 
BEEVI K A K A ALIYAR RAMLA ALIYAR BCNO 09-05-2000 917736260430 Indian OPEN SEAT

430102031 145070
SAGARIKA 
ACHARYA SUBHAS ACHARYA

GOPA CHAKRABORTY 
ACHARYA GNNO 02-05-2001 919862997731 Indian OPEN SEAT
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360500961 145072

PRATYUSH 
KUMAR 
MALLIK

PABITRA KUMAR 
MALLIK SNEHALATA MALLIK SCNO 01-04-1997 917682055854 Indian OPEN SEAT

390337381 145079
KRISHNA 
YADAV

SATYANARAYAN 
YADAV NAINA DEVI BCNO 01-07-1999 918824882444 Indian OPEN SEAT

311006395 145082

HARSH 
UMESH 
MISHRA

UMESH JAGDISH 
MISHRA AARTI MISHRA GNNO 08-02-2000 918329473020 Indian OPEN SEAT

311508839 145095

SANCHI 
BHASKAR 
WANKHADE

BHASKAR 
SHESHRAO 
WANKHADE

URMILA BHASKAR 
WANKHADE SCNO 17-04-2001 918390704436 Indian OPEN SEAT

411303803 145100
ARAVINTHA 
GANESH T THANAPPAN P

SANKARAVADIVOO M 
G GNNO 23-08-2001 919944229479 Indian OPEN SEAT

380100905 145101
SUSHANT 
GUPTA MUNISH GUPTA MONIKA MAHAJAN GNNO 29-04-2000 919915009190 Indian OPEN SEAT

220103290 145113

AGARWAL 
SHAGUN 
NARENDRA

AGARWAL 
NARENDRA 
RAJKUMAR

ANJU NARENDRA 
AGARWAL GNNO 22-03-2001 919537230162 Indian OPEN SEAT

260201458 145119
VARSHA 
KUMARI AJIT KUMAR ASHA DEVI STNO 06-08-1999 919031340994 Indian OPEN SEAT

220102512 145120

DAVE 
PRAKRUTI 
SURESHCHAN
DRA

SURESHCHANDRA 
 CHHAGANLAL 
DAVE

BHAVNABEN 
SURESHCHANDRA 
DAVE GNNO 21-08-2001 919427558095 Indian OPEN SEAT

420112118 145125
MUSKAAN 
SETHI ROHIT SETHI POOJA SETHI GNNO 10-09-2001 919010830528 Indian OPEN SEAT

440809808 145126
ANJALI 
CHAUDHARY MAHESH PRASAD JYOTI CHAUDHARY SCNO 31-12-2000 916387537240 Indian OPEN SEAT

460402618 145129 AKASH NAYAK BIKASH NAYAK GOPA NAYAK GNNO 07-02-2001 917908557649 Indian OPEN SEAT

200154730 145134 K SRI SOUMYA
K VENKATA 
RAMANA K SIRISHA BALA GNNO 09-06-2001 919910702049 NRI OPEN SEAT
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200113654 145137
MITHUN 
TIKADAR

TAPAN KUMAR 
TIKADAR URMILA TIKADAR SCNO 10-03-2001 919711503636 Indian OPEN SEAT

200112807 145141 SAGAR YADAV R P YADAV KUSUM YADAV BCNO 10-08-1998 919911564814 Indian OPEN SEAT

140213456 145143
PRATEEK 
NANDI

PRALAY KUMAR 
NANDI RUBI NANDI GNNO 21-10-2000 919954726813 Indian OPEN SEAT

440402805 145149
AKANKSHA 
SINGH

JAI PRAKASH 
SINGH PUSHP LATA SCNO 23-08-2002 919999390491 Indian OPEN SEAT

390326719 145153 NAVEEN RAJPAL MAYA KAUR BCNO 22-06-1998 919649260724 Indian OPEN SEAT

440101257 145161
PRIYANSHU 
SHRIVASTAVA

ASHWANI 
KUMAR 
SHRIVASTAVA ALPNA SHRIVASTAVA EWNO 05-03-1999 917302858040 Indian OPEN SEAT

120304357 145175
MEENAKSHI 
YAMINI M RAJANIKANTH M SUBBALAKSHMI SCNO 01-06-2000 919491168261 Indian OPEN SEAT

420504386 145178
ARSHAM 
GAYATHRI

ARSHAM 
RAJAMOULI ARSHAM AHALYA SCNO 08-09-2001 919959025580 Indian OPEN SEAT

390316168 145184

MANISH 
KUMAR 
MEENA

MOHAN LAL 
MEENA DHARAMBAI MEENA STNO 26-09-2000 919785171237 Indian OPEN SEAT

120607560 145190

MERLA 
RAMAKRISHN
A SUBBARAO 
VARA PRASAD

MERLA SRINIVAS 
CHOWDARY

MERLA VEERA 
VENKATA 
NARAYANAMMA GNNO 04-05-2001 917093970208 Indian OPEN SEAT

390362100 145198

SACHIN 
KUMAR 
MEENA

RAM BABU 
MEENA SUMERI DEVI STNO 12-08-1999 917734068034 Indian OPEN SEAT

300312683 145202
NASREEN 
SHAH HANIF SHAH FIRDOSH SHAH BCNO 28-03-1999 919131952670 Indian OPEN SEAT

440830164 145206 RAVI KASHYAP BHAGWANDIN MIRA DEVI SCNO 10-07-1987 916386070073 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390303599 145208

MANISH 
KUMAR 
SULANIYA

RAMPHOOL 
BAIRWA PREM DEVI SCNO 08-07-2001 919057228142 Indian OPEN SEAT

410802051 145214 KANISHKAA L LAKSHMANAN R SHENBAGAVALLI L BCNO 15-08-2000 919942791291 Indian OPEN SEAT

420201900 145216
KEMASARAM 
SARASWATHI

KEMASARAM 
SRINIVAS KEMASARAM RADHA STNO 12-02-1999 919989358674 Indian OPEN SEAT

420502652 145223

AKULAPELLI 
VIVEK 
VARDHAN

AKULAPELLI 
SRINIVAS

AKULAPELLI SHOBHA 
RANI SCNO 12-03-2001 918341277845 Indian OPEN SEAT

160111240 145225 KIRTI GROVER
SATYAWAN 
SINGH SEEMA GROVER SCNO 25-08-2000 917814334773 Indian OPEN SEAT

411404827 145228 JAYASREE S M
MANNAR 
SWAMY S VANITHA M BCNO 24-10-2001 919842362449 Indian OPEN SEAT

120506369 145234

NANDIMANDA
LAM SAI 
CHANDANA

NANDIMANDALA
M BALI REDDY

NANDIMANDALAM 
VENKATA SUBBAMMA EWNO 26-06-2001 919573390006 Indian OPEN SEAT

410105820 145238 SAMYUKTHA L
LAKSHMI 
NARAYANAN J THAMAYANTHI L BCNO 25-09-1999 919087421664 Indian OPEN SEAT

310207752 145240

YEUL 
SIYASHREE 
PRAMOD PRAMOD APARNA BCNO 10-09-2001 917745878361 Indian OPEN SEAT

410212483 145248 DINESH G GOVINDHARAJ M ANJALAI G SCNO 11-10-2000 917010899973 Indian OPEN SEAT

390601885 145250
SHREEYA 
KHANDELWAL LOKESH SHARMA PREETI SHARMA GNNO 01-01-2000 919413314818 Indian OPEN SEAT

440802636 145254
TEJASWINI 
CHOUDHARY

DOODHNATH 
CHOUDHARY NEETA DEVI SCNO 01-07-1996 919838131833 Indian OPEN SEAT

120502498 145255
VELPULA 
DIVYATEJA V RATNAKUMAR V ANGELEENA SCNO 08-06-1999 919550737601 Indian OPEN SEAT
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460814346 145256
SANCHARI 
MITRA GOUTAM MITRA SOUMI MITRA EWNO 09-08-2000 918420257314 Indian OPEN SEAT

120503105 145257 ANU SHREE N NAGARAJU S R LAKSHMI DEVI GNNO 06-02-2001 918951911020 Indian OPEN SEAT
411101375 145259 SNEHA N NARESH B SUGANTHI A BCNO 13-08-2001 919791006083 Indian OPEN SEAT

220109807 145260

PRAJAPATI 
KRUPESH 
DEVENDRAKU
MAR

PRAJAPATI 
DEVENDRAKUMA
R 
PARSHOTTAMBH
AI

PRAJAPATI NITABEN 
DEVENDRAKUMAR BCNO 10-10-2001 919978913421 Indian OPEN SEAT

390100438 145264 VIKASH RAJ
VIJAY KUMAR 
CHOUDHARY SHANTI DEVI SCNO 12-08-1998 919799677126 Indian OPEN SEAT

311212222 145265

WAGHMARE 
MOHIT 
UTTAMRAO

WAGHMARE 
UTTAMRAO 
SHANKARRAO SAVITA SCNO 14-05-1999 919767686738 Indian OPEN SEAT

311004803 145267

MANGE 
HARDIK 
DINESH

BHANUSHALI 
DINESH BHANJI

BHANUSHALI GEETA 
DINESH GNNO 05-12-2001 918879158665 Indian OPEN SEAT

450203668 145268
ANSHUL 
RAWAT C M S RAWAT KAVITA RAWAT GNNO 20-04-2000 919412085617 Indian OPEN SEAT

410205985 145274
JAYSHRI 
HARINI D

DHARANI KUMAR 
G SUJATHA B GNNO 27-09-2001 919943236336 Indian OPEN SEAT

411005352 145275 HARIE M A ASAITHAMBI M MANJULA M SCNO 11-11-2000 919443864664 Indian OPEN SEAT

120605058 145277

BONASU UMA 
VYJAYANTHI 
AISHWARYA

BONASU RATNA 
RAJU

BONASU 
CHIRANJEEVINI RANI EWNO 05-06-2000 919908288923 Indian OPEN SEAT

411003326 145289 RAMESH RAJ R C RENGASAMY R AMUDHA BCNO 12-04-2001 918015666370 Indian OPEN SEAT

410111431 145296

V R 
PRADEEPKUM
AR

V K 
RAVICHANDRAN V ABIRAMASUNDARI BCNO 21-05-2002 919789822506 Indian OPEN SEAT
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320100594 145304 SALEW PAYINI SALEW KOMUHRA STNO 03-07-1998 918731804663 Indian OPEN SEAT
130100714 145307 PADI EPI PADI TANI NAKO YAPA STNO 25-11-2000 918787575859 Indian OPEN SEAT

170302776 145312
HUMESHWARI 
 DEHARE

TORAN LAL 
DEHARE KAVITA DEHARE SCNO 27-08-2001 918964076211 Indian OPEN SEAT

120506758 145313

KOMMADI 
SANDHYA 
RANI

KOMMADI 
REDDAPPA KOMMADI ARUNA SCNO 07-03-2000 916300187790 Indian OPEN SEAT

170303785 145320
SAUMYA 
DEWANGAN

RUKHMAN 
DEWANGAN

SARASWATI 
DEWANGAN BCNO 16-06-2000 919131511607 Indian OPEN SEAT

120604409 145322
ENUKOTI 
RAGHAVI

ENUKOTI 
GIRISWARA RAO ENUKOTI SUMA RANI BCNO 15-05-2001 918977888901 Indian OPEN SEAT

410803403 145324
BHARRANIDHA
REN A ASHOK KUMAR P ARULMOZHI R BCNO 02-05-2002 919994702681 Indian OPEN SEAT

120200091 145327
MUSTURU 
SNEHALATHA

M C 
LAKSHMINARAYA
NA M CHENNAMMA BCNO 27-02-2000 919550332239 Indian OPEN SEAT

420123565 145328
KANDULA 
VAISHNAVI

KANDULA 
KAMESWER RAO

ANKAM SWARNA 
LATHA BCNO 12-09-2001 919398588283 Indian OPEN SEAT

440901518 145332 MAHIN UMAR UMAR FAROOQ ANJUM UMAR BCNO 16-06-1998 919759770786 Indian OPEN SEAT

200145419 145334
VIRONICA 
BINDRA RAJESH KUMAR SANGITA BINDRA GNNO 13-09-1999 919971080385 Indian OPEN SEAT

270106175 145337
BHAVANA M 
GOLLA

MADHUSUDAN 
GOLLA MAMATHA M GOLLA GNNO 23-04-2000 919449624464 Indian OPEN SEAT

420129425 145343
KONINTI 
PREETHI KONINTI SWAMEL KONINTI AKHILA SCNO 06-06-2000 919652481682 Indian OPEN SEAT

420127575 145345
JANAMPET 
PALLAVI

JANAMPET 
RAMESH JANAMPET LEELA BCNO 12-09-2000 918143329173 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420504183 145350
JINUKALA 
SANTHOSHINI

JINUKALA 
SURENDER JINUKALA SUJATHA BCNO 24-04-2001 919705464884 Indian OPEN SEAT

310501208 145351

SHELKE 
ASHWINI 
MAHADEO MAHADEO LAXMI EWNO 23-05-1999 919130924664 Indian OPEN SEAT

120501678 145353
SAILAJA 
LAVUDIYA KOTYA L BUJJI L STNO 10-08-1999 917075709898 Indian OPEN SEAT

441004226 145355
AJMAIN 
NEMAT MD NEMAT FARHAT SHAHEEN BCNO 20-09-1999 918287741465 Indian OPEN SEAT

270224835 145358 MOHIT MANOJ
P V MANOJ 
KUMAR BINDU MANOJ GNNO 04-09-2000 919739440022 Indian OPEN SEAT

460402282 145359
RAHUL 
MANDAL

SHYAMAL 
MANDAL GAYATRI MANDAL SCNO 21-11-1999 919671003547 Indian OPEN SEAT

320101062 145366
NEMNEINENG 
CHONGLOI

SEIMANG 
CHONGLOI TINHAT CHONGLOI STNO 15-03-1999 918256939037 Indian OPEN SEAT

420114751 145368
NAMA SONALI 
SPANDANA

N NAGARJUNA 
CHAKRAVARTHY N AMAR JYOTHI SCNO 28-04-2000 919849059659 Indian OPEN SEAT

120503744 145374
L S 
MAHANTESH

L 
SHIVARUDRAPPA L VIJAYA BCNO 09-06-2000 919398720952 Indian OPEN SEAT

160109087 145382
YOGESH 
TOMAR

PRATAP SINGH 
TOMAR SHANTI TOMAR GNNO 18-05-1999 918219982927 Indian OPEN SEAT

120603804 145394
MALLA 
CHANDANA

MALLA LAKSHMI 
NARAYANA

KANDREGULA DHANA 
LAKSHMI BCNO 15-08-2002 919100462202 Indian OPEN SEAT

270208894 145404
PRATIKSHA S 
KUMAR SUNIL S KUMAR NAMITA C ANAGOL GNNO 12-05-2001 919845370131 Indian OPEN SEAT

320101020 145408

CHAKHUANGL
UNGPOU 
PAMEI

GAIHIANLUNG 
PAMEI GAITHOILIU PAMEI STNO 30-12-1998 916009378853 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420117682 145410
NENAVATH 
ANUSHA

NENAVATH 
BALAJI

NENAVATH 
RAJESWARI BAI STNO 23-09-2000 919030470766 Indian OPEN SEAT

270502543 145414

PUTTLURU 
DECCAN 
REDDY

P LAKSHMI 
NARAYANA 
REDDY P VASANTHI REDDY EWNO 18-11-2000 919441535977 Indian OPEN SEAT

270306213 145419 MOUNA S SURESH R LEENA SURESH STNO 11-05-2000 919448255261 Indian OPEN SEAT

420138000 145427

KALAL 
SHIVANANDINI 
 GOUD

KALAL MALLAN 
GOUD KALAL HEMALATHA BCNO 13-11-1999 919441323259 Indian OPEN SEAT

150238949 145428
RITIK 
PRAVAKAR

PREM PRAKASH 
PRAVAKAR MEERA PRAVAKAR SCNO 07-02-1998 918544119798 Indian OPEN SEAT

120303711 145430
DUVVURU SAI 
GEETHA

D VIJAYA 
SEKHARA REDDY D BHAGAVATHI EWNO 12-09-2000 919440494091 Indian OPEN SEAT

281202069 145431
NEETHU 
YESUDAS YESUDAS M SALINI THOMAS GNNO 17-10-1999 919447492165 Indian OPEN SEAT

281100443 145437 SALMA BEEVI
SHAHUDEEN 
MUSTAFA

MUMTHAS 
SHAHUDEEN BCNO 12-09-1998 919496133781 Indian OPEN SEAT

410208514 145439 SAKTHI S SELVAKUMAR B RAJASULOCHANA T BCNO 15-04-2001 919751046846 Indian OPEN SEAT

300102123 145441

JULALI 
HEMANT 
GADEKAR

HEMANT 
BHAGWAN 
GADEKAR SAVITA GADEKAR SCNO 09-06-2000 919826657118 Indian OPEN SEAT

440813252 145442 SAMEER RAJU R K RAJU S RAJU GNNO 04-06-2001 917275329993 Indian OPEN SEAT
200132185 145446 KUSUM RANI AZAD SINGH SUNITA DEVI SCNO 14-03-1997 917497861817 Indian OPEN SEAT

420124262 145448
GARDAS 
MANISHA

GARDAS ANAND 
KUMAR GARDAS ANITHA BCNO 27-02-2002 919897878588 Indian OPEN SEAT

410300942 145450 SUSHMITHA S SELVA KUMAR B BALAMBIGAI T BCNO 25-06-2000 919442168719 Indian OPEN SEAT
281104450 145455 ASWATHY A J JAYAKUMAR R AJITHA INDU K S GNNO 24-07-2000 919497871866 Indian OPEN SEAT

270229089 145458 PRIYANKAA J JAYAKANTHAN P PARIMALA J BCNO 15-10-2001 919663132499 Indian OPEN SEAT
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411203728 145459 UTHRA T TAMILARASAN C KALPANA K BCNO 06-04-2002 919443003199 Indian OPEN SEAT

390405469 145462 MANGLARAM SHRAVAN KUMAR INDRA DEVI BCNO 05-09-2000 917665065151 Indian OPEN SEAT

200138493 145472 PEEHU MITTAL PIYUSH MITTAL NISHA MITTAL GNNO 06-12-2001 919997442272 Indian OPEN SEAT

310700012 145483

SONAWANE 
BHAGYESH 
SURESH

SONAWANE 
SURESH SONU SARALA SCNO 06-10-2000 919011568933 Indian OPEN SEAT

440812238 145485
SHASHWAT 
PRAKASH TULSI RAM POOJA DEVI SCNO 22-06-1999 919452650897 Indian OPEN SEAT

281108885 145490
LIDHIYA S 
DAVID C H SALIM DAVID SHEEJA V M MABLE BCNO 29-01-2000 919447471442 Indian OPEN SEAT

160112538 145491
MOHIT 
CHARAK MANOHAR LAL BABLI DEVI STNO 02-02-2000 917807247594 Indian OPEN SEAT

220900614 145495
R SANTHOSH 
KUMAR P RAVI A KIRUBHA SCNO 11-10-2000 919427132349 Indian OPEN SEAT

130102065 145505
ANTARIPA 
MANDAL

SUBHASH 
MANDAL APARNA MANDAL SCNO 29-12-1999 919089327172 Indian OPEN SEAT

410300154 145511 PRIYANKA S SANKAR THENMOZHI BCNO 26-04-2001 919677779951 Indian OPEN SEAT

420103303 145513
DEVATHA 
SHRUTHI

DEVATHA 
PRAVEEN KUMAR DEVATHA HEMALATHA BCNO 29-08-2001 919676455222 Indian OPEN SEAT

410100431 145517 KRITY SUSAN P PANDIARAJAN M SHANMUGAPRIYA M BCNO 25-10-2001 919840086597 Indian OPEN SEAT

311006893 145532
ALASKAR 
MIHIR DEEPAK DEEPAK ALASKAR SEEMA ALASKAR SCNO 05-01-1999 917506544789 Indian OPEN SEAT

380300847 145534 PRIYA SURJEET KUMAR NEHA RANI SCNO 04-12-1998 919814385076 Indian OPEN SEAT

390601394 145535

ASHWINI 
KUMARI 
GARASIYA

RAJESH KUMAR 
GARASIYA SARITA BARIA STNO 04-10-1998 917073943065 Indian OPEN SEAT
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310201414 145543 MAHEEN
MAZHARUL 
HAQUE NIKHAT SABA BCNO 21-06-2000 918208197943 Indian OPEN SEAT

360409936 145549 AVIPSA PANDA
RAJENDRA 
PRASAD PANDA SEEMA PANDA GNNO 24-02-2001 917008146919 Indian OPEN SEAT

441002302 145550 SEEMA NAWAB KHAN MUNNI BEGUM BCNO 10-07-1998 919319739150 Indian OPEN SEAT

420138485 145551

M 
GOWTHAMI 
REDDY M BHEEM REDDY M MANJULA GNNO 27-12-1999 919290242491 Indian OPEN SEAT

440806737 145562
ABHISHEK 
RAJAN

ASHOK KUMAR 
RAJAN SHAIL KUMARI SCNO 23-04-2002 918953221162 Indian OPEN SEAT

420138622 145565
BURGUPALLY 
NIHARIKA

BURGUPALLY 
SRINIVAS POTHUGANTI LAXMI BCNO 29-06-2002 919394855533 Indian OPEN SEAT

390356533 145573
LAKKHI BAI 
MEENA

RAMKHILARI 
MEENA DHANNO DEVI STNO 14-05-1997 919887265974 Indian OPEN SEAT

260304306 145587 SANSKAR
SANJAY KUMAR 
BORA MAMTA BORA GNNO 29-01-2001 919570013982 Indian OPEN SEAT

440806705 145591
DOLLSEY 
SINGH

CHANDRA PAL 
SINGH OM SHANTI SCNO 13-10-1996 919795139108 Indian OPEN SEAT

390512918 145596 ETI DARSHIKA
MANINDRA 
KUMAR TIWARI SUSHILA DEVI GNNO 25-01-1998 916378088468 Indian OPEN SEAT

390322956 145600 RAJU KUMAR RAM KUMAR DAS RITA DEVI SCNO 15-04-2000 919521606135 Indian OPEN SEAT

300400051 145601
ANURAG 
JAISWAL ARVIND JAISWAL RANI JAISWAL BCNO 29-07-1998 918602020806 Indian OPEN SEAT

390347062 145605
ABHISHEK 
YADAV JITENDRA YADAV ANURADHA YADAV SCNO 25-06-2000 919116360928 Indian OPEN SEAT

311103508 145608
BAISWARE 
ISHA SHANKAR SHANKAR MAMTA BCNO 13-11-2000 919145542175 Indian OPEN SEAT

420133254 145624
BUKKAWAR 
ANKITHA

BUKKAWAR 
SANJEEVA RAO BUKKAWAR LAXMI SCNO 01-02-2000 916309073588 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120600986 145629
GOPISETTY 
PIYALI

G VENKATESWAR 
RAO G LAVANYA MALINI EWNO 28-11-2001 916303340282 Indian OPEN SEAT

280408247 145632
NIVEDYA 
PRADEEP

POTHODI 
PRADEEPAN

CHODO PARAMBIL 
SALINA BCNO 07-10-2000 919846564061 Indian OPEN SEAT

380500075 145634
HARSIMRAN 
KAUR ARVINDER SINGH PARVINDER KAUR GNNO 21-06-2000 919888520309 Indian OPEN SEAT

410203210 145654
HARISH 
KUMAR N NATARAJ A PARAMESWARI N BCNO 06-02-2001 919965318291 Indian OPEN SEAT

281103888 145660

KARUNA S 
JAGADEENDRA
N

JAGADEENDRAN 
K B SOBHANAKUMARI K GNNO 22-04-1999 918078054734 Indian OPEN SEAT

281106277 145674 ANNIE A L ASOK KUMAR D C LAILA R BCNO 10-08-2000 919447874433 Indian OPEN SEAT

440709352 145677
PRADYUMN 
KUMAR SINGH UMA KANT SINGH FITKERIA DEVI SCNO 01-07-2000 917388015148 Indian OPEN SEAT

420116532 145678

PARLA 
VENKATA 
INDU PRIYA

PARLA 
MADHUSUDHANA 
 RAO

SANABOYINA SARADA 
MANI BCNO 25-06-2001 919440429850 Indian OPEN SEAT

300307910 145683
MAITHILI 
SARAF NARAYAN SARAF PRADNYA SARAF GNNO 17-08-2001 919099952901 Indian OPEN SEAT

311808466 145684
KSHITIJA 
DHOLE RAMESH DHOLE VAISHALI DHOLE BCNO 27-05-2001 919421161867 Indian OPEN SEAT

280107199 145689

NAVAMY 
THYPARAMBIL 
VAMADEVAN

VAMADEVAN T 
VISWAMBHARAN

NISHAMOL BABY 
VAMADEVAN BCNO 11-04-2001 919447856781 NRI OPEN SEAT

300302899 145692
SONAKSHI 
SOMANI AJAY SOMANI PRIYA SOMANI GNNO 10-09-2000 919109106994 Indian OPEN SEAT

280803624 145695 NEHA J S SAJEEVAN JESSY BCNO 03-12-2000 918943249098 Indian OPEN SEAT

Page 3580 of 7016



LIST FOR EIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR STRAY VACANCY UG 2019 (OPEN SEAT)
Rollno Rank Name FatherName MotherName CandCat Dob mobileNo Nationality AppliedCounselling

311122283 145697
SANCHITA 
GAJBHIYE

NARESH 
GAJBHIYE ARCHANA GAJBHIYE SCNO 16-04-1999 917558204326 Indian OPEN SEAT

460100113 145700
ISHITA 
MONDAL SUJIT MONDAL LAKSHMI MONDAL SCNO 06-10-1997 918334907415 Indian OPEN SEAT

120609618 145706
KUTTUM 
LOHITHA

KUTTUM 
PRAKASA RAO KUTTUM KASIRATNAM BCNO 20-07-2000 918919852932 Indian OPEN SEAT

281204578 145707

FAHEEMA 
KODAMBI 
ABDUL JALEEL

KODAMBI ABDUL 
MAJEED ABDUL 
JALEEL

FATHIMA ABDUL 
JALEEL KODAMBI BCNO 05-05-2001 919567283944 Indian OPEN SEAT

440402902 145712 SAYBA NOOR NASEEM AHMED SHAHEENA PARVEEN BCNO 28-04-2000 919557944439 Indian OPEN SEAT

120510627 145715

MUNTHAMAL
A KARUNA 
SREE

MUNTHAMALA 
VENKATESWARLU

MUNTHAMALA 
SUJATHA SCNO 12-08-2001 918978191820 Indian OPEN SEAT

120516998 145723
PALURI 
MEGHANA

PALURI 
SURYANARAYANA

PALURI 
APPALANARASAMMA BCNO 29-08-2000 919550712200 Indian OPEN SEAT

280201886 145725
ARDRA SAJAN 
KADICHEENI

SAJAN 
KADICHEENI LEIGY SAJAN EWNO 26-02-2001 918547512039 Indian OPEN SEAT

410803610 145727
SHAREEN 
JOHNSON J JOSEPH A MARY MANI MALA S BCNO 02-09-2001 919786439224 Indian OPEN SEAT

311807458 145730

VARUN 
MADHURI 
PESHKAR PESHKAR VARUN GYANTI GNNO 25-05-1999 919967548682 Indian OPEN SEAT

440704430 145736
SIMRAN 
VERMA

AJAY KUMAR 
VERMA MAHADEVI VERMA SCNO 05-09-1999 917839511307 Indian OPEN SEAT

410901700 145760
SATHEESWAR
AN S SARAVANAN K NIRMALA S BCNO 28-03-2002 919843141222 Indian OPEN SEAT

390510601 145762 DOEL SHARMA RAJESH KUMAR NEETU SHARMA STNO 27-02-2000 918851498537 Indian OPEN SEAT
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160113778 145769
NAVROOP 
BAINS JATINDER SINGH RANI GNNO 26-12-2000 916280131302 Indian OPEN SEAT

450105112 145773
RIYA 
CHAUDHARY

MANJEET 
CHAUDHARY SANGEETA SINGH EWNO 26-01-2000 917310951579 Indian OPEN SEAT

360301585 145778

PRABHU 
PRASAD 
PADHY

BHAGABAN 
PADHY BIJAYALAXMI SAHU GNNO 02-08-2001 919778234952 Indian OPEN SEAT

120101835 145780

DEVUDALA 
JYOTHSNA 
PRIYANKA

DEVUDALA 
KURMARAO

DEVUDALA 
PADMAVATHI STNO 08-06-2002 919493418257 Indian OPEN SEAT

310100286 145782

BANSODE 
SHRADDHA 
VILAS VILAS MANJUSHA SCNO 15-06-2000 919921219914 Indian OPEN SEAT

450202822 145799 PARUL ARORA
CHARANJEET 
KUMAR ARORA TULIKA ARORA GNNO 17-06-2000 917060618914 Indian OPEN SEAT

410909528 145806
HARIDHARSHI
NI D

DHAKSHINAMURT
HY I ANBUSELVI R BCNO 23-03-2002 919003559305 Indian OPEN SEAT

280405233 145808 AKHIL A S SALI A R SYAMALA V N EWNO 13-12-1996 918547208192 Indian OPEN SEAT

410105262 145816
ARUN 
SESHADHRI S R RAVI S V GEETHA D J EWNO 28-03-2000 917397416468 Indian OPEN SEAT

460813483 145823
ROHIT KUMAR 
SHAW

SUDHIR KUMAR 
SHAW RINKU SHAW BCNO 31-10-2001 919804983733 Indian OPEN SEAT

281109308 145826
DEVIKA C 
VIJAY VIJAYAN N CHANDRIKA P GNNO 15-02-2000 919995594434 Indian OPEN SEAT

390502450 145829 ACHIRABHA LALAN KUMAR KUMARI ARCHANA BCNO 17-11-1999 919123469062 Indian OPEN SEAT

230206902 145832
AASHIYA 
YADAV DALIP KUMAR SUMAN BCNO 07-06-2001 919416396554 Indian OPEN SEAT

390342508 145842 ABHISHEK MOHAN SINGH BEENA DEVI SCNO 06-06-2000 919649931627 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280609049 145845

JERLIN 
RACHEL 
GEORGE THOMAS GEORGE JESSY T GEORGE GNNO 23-03-1999 919645908773 Indian OPEN SEAT

420133689 145866 NAGAPPA PRABHUGONDA CHINNAMMA STNO 01-05-1999 916362571839 Indian OPEN SEAT

200106675 145869
UMERA 
QURESHI

MOHAMMED 
ALTAF QURESHI RUKAYYA QURESHI BCNO 23-02-2000 919990231786 Indian OPEN SEAT

280814719 145870

AZZAH 
ZUBAIR 
ABDUL 
RAHMAN

SUBAIR 
PUTHIYETATH SHAMEERA SUBAIR BCNO 12-09-2000 919846519985 Indian OPEN SEAT

280300355 145881 IRIN MARIA

NELSON 
OLAKANGIL 
JOSEPH JOLLY NELSON GNNO 17-06-2000 919605023845 Indian OPEN SEAT

240203410 145884 ANANDANI RAKESH KUMAR ARUN BALA SCNO 04-08-1999 917018041596 Indian OPEN SEAT

390503968 145892
KIRAN 
CHOUDHARY

RAMESH 
CHOUDHARY SAVITRI DEVI BCNO 04-08-2000 917742416515 Indian OPEN SEAT

410104284 145893
RANGARAMA
NUJAM N S SRIDHARAN K CHITRA K EWNO 27-05-2002 918939401441 Indian OPEN SEAT

270224671 145898 SEJAAL S RAJU
G R 
SREERANGARAJU P L SMITHA GNNO 13-09-2000 919448316746 Indian OPEN SEAT

280307058 145902
SOPHYA 
JOSEPH JOSEPH ANTONY SHIJI JOSEPH BCNO 05-07-2000 918589819459 Indian OPEN SEAT

200136721 145903
SUSHIL 
KUMAR MADAN LAL BALA DEVI SCNO 20-07-2001 918059462231 Indian OPEN SEAT

220116143 145907

SHETH DEEP 
NARESHKUMA
R

SOLANKI 
NARESHKUMAR 
DANABHAI

SOLANKI HETALBEN 
NARESHKUMAR SCNO 25-09-1999 919998790669 Indian OPEN SEAT

441003444 145909 SONI SINGH VIJAY PAL SINGH SARITA DEVI SCNO 14-01-2000 919412768385 Indian OPEN SEAT
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220107878 145925

MALIK 
SHUAIB 
MUMTAZAHM
ED

MALIK 
MUMTAZAHMED MALIK GAZALAPARVIN EWNO 03-01-1998 919712042483 Indian OPEN SEAT

410401678 145931
VIJAYA 
RUKMANI S SELVAKUMAR V RAJALAKSHMI S BCNO 10-09-2001 919841742743 Indian OPEN SEAT

460900236 145933 ANKIT RAJ
ASHOK KUMAR 
GUPTA ANJANA KUMARI BCNO 02-01-2002 919110957271 Indian OPEN SEAT

390323918 145939 ANKIT ANAND
SHIVA NAND 
PRASAD SANJU DEVI BCNO 06-06-2001 918083492868 Indian OPEN SEAT

390204908 145940
KARUNA 
JOHIA

KALU SINGH 
JOHIA GITA KANWAR EWNO 18-03-1997 917976049366 Indian OPEN SEAT

280306636 145943

NOEL 
MATHEW 
CHERIAN K M CHERIAN BEJOE JOSE GNNO 24-12-2000 917593097084 NRI OPEN SEAT

280305371 145944 MEENAKSHY P PRAKASAN P JEEJA C K BCNO 19-11-2000 919387219470 Indian OPEN SEAT

120511671 145951

RAMIREDDY 
AMARNADH 
SRIDATTA

RAMIREDDY 
RAMACHANDRA 
RAO

RAMIREDDY VENKATA 
SIVA NAGA MANI EWNO 09-12-2000 919393116335 Indian OPEN SEAT

440202409 145955
PRAGYANAM 
CHAUDHARY

BHOLA NATH 
KANAUJIA MANJU CHAUDHARY SCNO 06-10-2001 917408833352 Indian OPEN SEAT

200153053 145965
CHARUSHEE 
JAIN PANKAJ JAIN TEENA JAIN GNNO 14-07-2001 918586838305 Indian OPEN SEAT

390514237 145970
HIMIKA 
MEENA

TEEKARAM 
MEENA KAILASHI DEVI STNO 17-08-2001 919799185767 Indian OPEN SEAT

311125179 145972

KISHOR 
RUPCHAND 
RAUT RUPCHAND RAUT LALITA RAUT STNO 15-02-2000 919371199307 Indian OPEN SEAT

410116223 145978 V KAMNA
G VINODH 
KUMAR USHA VINOD GNNO 21-06-2001 919444025584 Indian OPEN SEAT
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380401034 145989
REEBHA 
TANEJA

NARINDER 
TANEJA SEEMA NANDA GNNO 10-02-2001 917347228986 Indian OPEN SEAT

311400448 145993

DIKSHA 
RAVINDRA 
PAGARE

RAVINDRA 
SHAHU PAGARE

JAYSHREE RAVINDRA 
PAGARE SCNO 02-04-2001 919773006222 Indian OPEN SEAT

281210263 146019
AKSA 
ABRAHAM ABRAHAM DEEPA V J EWNO 04-06-2000

828494952482
84 Indian OPEN SEAT

311012218 146024

KHOZEMA 
BHAVNAGAR
WALA

NOMAN 
BHAVNAGARWAL
A

TASNEEM 
BHAVNAGARWALA GNNO 29-06-2000 918850376196 Indian OPEN SEAT

200140449 146039
GAURAV 
GUNWAL RAMPHAL SUSHMA DEVI BCNO 03-11-2000 919053168867 Indian OPEN SEAT

281202091 146046 JINSA K JOSE JOSE K M JIJI K J GNNO 22-11-1999 919846791815 Indian OPEN SEAT

440905259 146047
JANHAWI 
SHARMA

NAVEEN KUMAR 
SHARMA POOJA SHARMA GNNO 20-02-2001 919024856606 Indian OPEN SEAT

460702468 146051
SRIMOYEE 
MANDAL

BIPUL KUMAR 
MANDAL SHYAMALI MANDAL SCNO 12-08-2001 918001383058 Indian OPEN SEAT

200147959 146054
CHETNA 
DHAWAN

SANDEEP 
DHAWAN RAJNI DHAWAN GNNO 15-09-2000 919582548323 Indian OPEN SEAT

310105683 146063
SHIVANI 
REDDY

AMARNATH 
REDDY RAMA GNNO 17-07-2000 919890137567 Indian OPEN SEAT

311301864 146064

ANSARI 
MOHAMMED 
OSAMA 
MUSHTAQUE 
AHMED

MUSHTAQUE 
AHMED ANSARI RASHEEDA BCNO 27-02-1999 919766251894 Indian OPEN SEAT

190100043 146069

DOGRA 
SUNNY 
RAMESH RAMESH DOGRA KAMLESH DOGRA SCNO 30-06-2000 918758401340 Indian OPEN SEAT

280308930 146073 ADARSH V U UNNY V K SUNITHA KUMARI S SCNO 05-07-2001 919446426339 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390328039 146105 TANU KHATRI
RAM PRASAD 
KHATRI SHALU KHATRI SCNO 05-12-2000 919251087400 Indian OPEN SEAT

160101336 146108 JANVI SHEKHAR MANJU BCNO 30-08-2001 919416460286 Indian OPEN SEAT

311020875 146109

AARYA 
PANKAJ 
MHATRE

PANKAJ 
GAJANAN 
MHATRE

SWATI PANKAJ 
MHATRE BCNO 20-11-2001 919890146303 Indian OPEN SEAT

300102682 146118
HARSHA 
RAJPUT

DALVEER SINGH 
RAJPUT KAMNA RAJPUT EWNO 20-10-2000 919907281730 Indian OPEN SEAT

380301710 146121 ANANDITA MOHINDER PAL DIMPLE SCNO 04-10-1999 917889114345 Indian OPEN SEAT

230202430 146127
SAKSHAM 
AGGARWAL

MANOJ 
AGGARWAL

MEENAKSHI 
AGGARWAL GNNO 06-10-2001 917690847621 Indian OPEN SEAT

230208036 146130 JANHAVI

SANTOSH 
KUMAR 
CHOUDHARY SHAKUNTALA SCNO 15-01-2002 919717961331 Indian OPEN SEAT

420105301 146141
RUDRA 
MEGHANA R SRINIVAS R VASUDHA BCNO 05-06-2001 919440349855 Indian OPEN SEAT

390501439 146143 AKANKSHA
HIRDAY KUMAR 
SAH RANJEETA SAH BCNO 15-09-2000 919080041295 Indian OPEN SEAT

280803906 146145
ANAGHA 
RAVINDRAN N RAVINDRAN N SHEEJA C P GNNO 05-04-2000 919895839089 Indian OPEN SEAT

410117713 146177 SMRITI S
M SENTHIL 
KUMAR K S JEYALAKSHMI BCNO 26-10-2001 918056028482 Indian OPEN SEAT

120513550 146180
THULASIRAM 
BHAVANA

KRISHNASWAMY 
THULASIRAM THULASIRAM LAVANYA BCNO 20-05-2000 919989815813 Indian OPEN SEAT

460812704 146183
ANISHA 
HALDER

DILIP KUMAR 
HALDER MITA HALDER SCNO 25-01-2001 919874379442 Indian OPEN SEAT

411002796 146192
JAFFIN 
VIJONA A ANTO VALAN S MARIA JANCY M BCNO 19-01-2002 919786306989 Indian OPEN SEAT

200143811 146198 ISHIKA NITIN BANSAL MANJU BANSAL EWNO 01-07-2000 918750008887 Indian OPEN SEAT
390306022 146200 NITIN TRILOK CHAND MANJU DEVI BCNO 10-01-2001 919982944111 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280907095 146201
SHIULY 
SARKAR

SUJIT KUMAR 
SARKAR PRAVATI SARKAR SCNO 16-08-1999 919846838810 Indian OPEN SEAT

311207190 146210

GONEWAD 
SACHIN 
VITTHAL VITTHAL VIJAYALAXMI STNO 11-12-1999 918983935567 Indian OPEN SEAT

420113214 146211

MACHA 
BHAVISHYACH
ANDRA MACHA RAMDAS MACHA JAYAMMA SCNO 23-08-2002 919951137114 Indian OPEN SEAT

420501029 146215
NIHAL 
KONGARA JAYARAJ RAJESHWARI SCNO 12-05-2002 919182120221 Indian OPEN SEAT

420301450 146223
AZMEERA 
UMA AZMEERA KISHAN AZMEERA LAXMI STNO 15-06-1999 919949474041 Indian OPEN SEAT

270512333 146233
AYESHA 
SIDDIQA SAGRI

NAZEER AHMED 
SAGRI

FARZANA BEGUM 
SAGRI GNNO 01-07-2000 919892424617 Indian OPEN SEAT

120500274 146237
SHAIK 
MASTAN

SHAIK SRINIVASA 
KABEER

KAGITHALA 
VIJAYAMMA BCNO 07-01-2001 919885534373 Indian OPEN SEAT

420109239 146239
P SAI 
RASHMITHA P V MOHAN P MADHAVI GNNO 03-02-2002 919848041643 Indian OPEN SEAT

120400934 146248
BHUPATHI 
VINODSAI

B VENKATA 
RAMANAIAH B SUJATHA SCNO 26-04-2001 919949447812 Indian OPEN SEAT

311209339 146249
PEKAM NEHA 
NAGESH NAGESH KALPANA EWNO 26-01-2000 918623014448 Indian OPEN SEAT

420105625 146250
GUVVA 
RAJESH GUVVA USHANNA GUVVA YELLAMMA SCNO 10-10-2000 917675989168 Indian OPEN SEAT

420123146 146253
SABAVATH 
SONALI NAIK

SABAVATH BABU 
NAIK LATE KC HEMA LATHA STNO 28-02-2002 918179012005 Indian OPEN SEAT

420501812 146256
RALAPALLY 
AJAYAN

RALAPALLY 
RAGAVAN RALAPALLY SELVI SCNO 01-06-1998 919704579478 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120513620 146257
PALLE 
SUCHARITHA P MANOHAR K PUSHPA SCNO 16-08-2001 919440598907 Indian OPEN SEAT

420500740 146259

AJMEERA 
REETHIKA 
NAIK

AJMEERA 
RAMESH NAIK BANOTH SAMMAKKA STNO 04-06-2000 919491819458 Indian OPEN SEAT

460900313 146260
NISHA 
NARAYAN

SHIV NARAYAN 
MANDAL MANJU DEVI BCNO 15-08-1995 919080859441 Indian OPEN SEAT

280902571 146262 SHAHADA K P AKBAR K P UMMUL BUSHRA K T BCNO 24-03-2001 919958087134 Indian OPEN SEAT

420125858 146263
SEENAPELLI 
SWETHA

SEENAPELLI 
SARAIAH SEENAPELLI RAJITHA SCNO 24-04-2002 919502050412 Indian OPEN SEAT

420138474 146267
BHUKYA 
RANJITH NAIK

BHUKYA BALU 
NAIK BHUKYA SUJATHA STNO 20-06-2000 919884300346 Indian OPEN SEAT

270214160 146271
YASHWANTHKI
RAN S SOMACHAR N K SAVITHA P BCNO 04-01-2000 919880591714 Indian OPEN SEAT

200104316 146273

SAURAV 
DHARAMSATT
U

RANJEET SINGH 
DHARAMSATTU

KALAWATI 
DHARAMSATTU STNO 01-11-1999 917830868345 Indian OPEN SEAT

281204193 146283
VASHANTHRA 
SHREE S SENTHILKUMAR KARTHIYAINI BCNO 06-12-2000 919445826714 Indian OPEN SEAT

360601266 146284

SOUMYA 
RANJAN 
BISOYI

RAJENDRA 
KUMAR BISOYI SANJUKTA BISOYI SCNO 07-09-1998 917001456507 Indian OPEN SEAT

311011037 146287
AISHA SAYED 
MOHSIN

NIZAMMUDDIN 
SAYED MOHSIN

WAHEEDA SAYED 
MOHSIN GNNO 07-01-2001 918291324529 Indian OPEN SEAT

420301766 146288
BANOTHU 
TEJESWARI

BANOTHU 
DEVSINGH BANOTHU SAROJINI STNO 17-06-2000 916304678245 Indian OPEN SEAT

260301998 146289 NIKHIL KUMAR
RADHE SHYAM 
PRASAD SIMA DEVI BCNO 15-01-1999 917050311131 Indian OPEN SEAT
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440830752 146293 SUMIT KUMAR
RAM SHANKAR 
AZAD RANJANA DEVI SCNO 02-04-2000 917905582101 Indian OPEN SEAT

380501140 146295

SUKHJEET 
KAUR 
RANGHARA KARAMJIT SINGH SUKHWINDER KAUR SCNO 21-04-1999 916283762508 Indian OPEN SEAT

420132696 146296

CHANDRAGAN
TI STANLEY 
RAJIV 
ROHANTH

CHANDRAGANTI 
STANLEY 
ROOPKANTH

CHANDRAGANTI 
PARIMALA JAYANTHI GNNO 13-08-2000 919440026939 Indian OPEN SEAT

220401444 146297

ZALA 
DHRUVRAJSIN
H 
DEVENDRASIN
H

ZALA 
DEVENDRASINH 
DALPATSINH

ZALA MITABA 
DEVENDRASINH GNNO 21-05-2000 917359083367 Indian OPEN SEAT

120610517 146306

SURLA 
SUDHEER 
CHANDRA 
SAGAR

SURLA VENKATA 
RAO SURLA NAGAMANI STNO 27-10-2001 919951597665 Indian OPEN SEAT

270232862 146313
MALIN TANAZ 
SABHA

MOHAMMED 
EAJAZ PASHA MUFEEDA KHANUM BCNO 16-04-2001 919980270783 Indian OPEN SEAT

420120435 146315
BANTROTHU 
SRUTHI B THIMMA REDDY B SUMALATHA BCNO 21-02-2001 919701160948 Indian OPEN SEAT

420123652 146321
TANZEEL 
SABEELA

MOHAMMED 
AZEEZ KHAN

MOHAMMED 
NASEEMUNNISA 
KOUKAB EWNO 05-05-2001 919398481092 Indian OPEN SEAT

440815077 146326 ARJIT DWIVEDI ANOOP KUMAR SHALINI DWIVEDI GNNO 16-07-1998 918505074158 Indian OPEN SEAT
411202605 146330 MARISH D DHANAPAL M MUTHUMARI D BCNO 28-04-2001 917904743936 Indian OPEN SEAT

420103383 146337
HANUSHREE 
GHANTA

GHANTA 
HANUMANTHA 
RAO GHANTA SARITA EWNO 13-09-2001 919985690762 Indian OPEN SEAT
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300100842 146340
MILAN SINGH 
CHOUHAN

GURUDAYAL 
SINGH CHOUHAN ANJALI CHOUHAN SCNO 18-09-1999 919131512185 Indian OPEN SEAT

390304468 146343 RAKHI SINGH DASHARATH RAM NIRMALA DEVI SCNO 25-08-1999 919887576440 Indian OPEN SEAT

390366989 146346
AMIT KUMAR 
VERMA

MAN MOHAN 
VERMA SUNITA VERMA SCNO 05-06-1999 919024056509 Indian OPEN SEAT

120500102 146351

POWROHIT 
REDDI 
MOUNIKA

POWROHIT 
SURYA 
PRAKASAM

POWROHIT 
SUBBALAKSHMI EWNO 05-10-1999 919440799071 Indian OPEN SEAT

410109643 146354
HAFNA 
FATHIMA M

MUTHU VAPPA S 
K RAMZAAN BEEVI M BCNO 02-04-2001 918248662716 Indian OPEN SEAT

120510865 146359
NAKKA SONI 
GOOD NEWS NAKKA RAMU NAKKA MANIKYAM SCNO 07-08-2001 919705223303 Indian OPEN SEAT

420113078 146361
SHAKER ALI 
KHAN JAVED ALI KHAN FARISA ANJUM EWNO 26-11-1998 919154805622 Indian OPEN SEAT

120516156 146368
GORIKAPUDI 
SPANDANA

GORIKAPUDI 
SIVAIAH GORIKAPUDI SUJATHA SCNO 05-09-2000 917095227613 Indian OPEN SEAT

390600310 146371
MAHAVEER 
GEHLOT

MANGILAL 
GEHLOT SANTOSH GEHLOT SCNO 02-11-1999 917073180303 Indian OPEN SEAT

410700785 146372 HERBITTA R
RANA HERBERT 
SINGH JULIET MARY BCNO 04-11-2000 919894568703 Indian OPEN SEAT

440807476 146376 AREEBA KHAN
NADEEM ALI 
KHAN SARWAT QADIR GNNO 30-09-1999 918960389222 Indian OPEN SEAT

120106512 146377 SHAIK DILJAN SHAIK AJIJ SHAIK JAREENA BCNO 25-06-2001 919182744738 Indian OPEN SEAT
270403290 146385 G U DEEPAK G D UMAPATHI K KALAVATHI GNNO 05-01-2000 919483981520 Indian OPEN SEAT

281201475 146390 RIONA JOJAN JOJAN P O LALI JOJAN GNNO 24-08-2001 919495855821 Indian OPEN SEAT

410804331 146399
DHANARAJAN 
B BALUSAMY C VASANTHAMANI B BCNO 23-03-2000 919566993914 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390503590 146412
NAMRATA 
KUMARI

MAHAVIR 
VISHWAKARMA SAVITRI DEVI BCNO 14-06-2000 917004903103 Indian OPEN SEAT

420203418 146417
KALIKOTA 
SUMANYA

KALIKOTA 
RAJAMOULI

KALIKOTA 
SWARNALATHA BCNO 06-01-1999 919848364523 Indian OPEN SEAT

420100696 146420

MADDULA 
VARSHA 
REDDY

PRAVEEN KUMAR 
REDDY LATHA GNNO 26-11-1999 919849823399 Indian OPEN SEAT

420400294 146423
ISLAVATHU 
RAMADEVI

ISLAVATHU 
VENKATANARAYA
NA ISLAVATHU PADMA STNO 19-03-2001 919963524044 Indian OPEN SEAT

360406507 146424
VISHNUPRIYA 
CHAKRAPANI

VIJOY KANT 
CHAKRAPANI PRATIBHA KUMARI SCNO 29-02-2000 919437257778 Indian OPEN SEAT

390514448 146426
PRATIBHA 
TYAGI JAY PRAKASH GEETA DEVI SCNO 17-07-1999 917376247927 Indian OPEN SEAT

350201277 146428 N MARIIKHO A NEPUNI L BESA STNO 24-09-1997 918732840706 Indian OPEN SEAT

220102971 146429
SHREE P 
MANIAR

PARTHIVKUMAR 
P MANIAR PARUL P MANIAR EWNO 13-09-2000 917383084470 Indian OPEN SEAT

440704536 146430
AASTHA 
MAURYA

RAM LAL 
MAURYA SUNITA MAURYA SCNO 07-12-2000 919651013399 Indian OPEN SEAT

200112111 146438 DEEPTI DILIP KUMAR SMRITI KUMARI BCNO 16-06-2000 919990774148 Indian OPEN SEAT

210102206 146442
PRIYANSHI 
DWIVEDI

AJAY KUMAR 
DWIVEDI ABHA DWIVEDI GNNO 01-07-2001 919970198264 Indian OPEN SEAT

310900748 146443

SHAIKH 
MAHEWISH 
JAMILAHEMAD JAMILAHEMAD MUMTAZ GNNO 29-10-1999 919860490208 Indian OPEN SEAT

411208725 146444 SANJEEVIRAJ S SOLAIRAJ ST RAJALAKSHMI S BCNO 13-03-2002 919994946012 Indian OPEN SEAT

380202714 146448
EKAMBEER 
KAUR HARJINDER SINGH MANINDER KAUR GNNO 24-03-2000 919217400026 Indian OPEN SEAT

281101307 146455 SRUTHI V S VIKRAMAN C SUDHA A BCNO 20-09-1996 919847462630 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120600562 146456 IPPILI HARIKA
IPPILI 
VENKATARAO IPPILI VANI EWNO 17-07-2000 916302519188 Indian OPEN SEAT

311005113 146457

RICHA 
DASHRATH 
DUBEY DASHRATH DUBE SHASHIKALA DUBEY GNNO 05-08-1999 918692909959 Indian OPEN SEAT

230102678 146458
KIRTIKA 
MISHRA

SANT PRAKASH 
MISHRA SANDHYA MISHRA EWNO 19-10-2000 919910979746 Indian OPEN SEAT

200140177 146460
GARIMA 
CHAUDHARY KANWARPAL SHASHI GNNO 27-11-1997 917982434396 Indian OPEN SEAT

270702704 146469
SHUBHASHREE 
 M C

CHIKKATHIBBEGO
WDA T KEMPAJAMMA BCNO 08-07-2001 918746953238 Indian OPEN SEAT

120108047 146479

PATIMALLA 
DURGA 
BHAVANI

PATIMALLA 
RAMAKRISHNA PATIMALLA MADHAVI EWNO 01-05-2001 916303223593 Indian OPEN SEAT

410101740 146492
LOGAMITHRA 
K

KAMALA 
KANNAN P S SASIKALA K BCNO 21-05-2001 919444190807 Indian OPEN SEAT

411307694 146493 MALINI M
MAYACHANDRAN 
 M MURUGASELVI M SCNO 17-04-2001 919688193180 Indian OPEN SEAT

120509827 146494
JEMLA 
RUCHITHA

JEMLA CHANDRA 
MOHAN NAIK V SAVITHRI BAI STNO 03-06-2001 919849074129 Indian OPEN SEAT

120505013 146512
JAHNAVI 
ARAVALLI A S N R PRASAD ARAVALLI LAKSHMI EWNO 15-07-2001 919866097450 Indian OPEN SEAT

281210695 146517
SURYAPRABHA 
 RAJEEV K RAJEEVAN K S DIVYA A R BCNO 06-05-2000 919544094757 Indian OPEN SEAT

281109097 146520
IRINE MILANA 
K R KINGSLEY S REENA O BCNO 18-07-1999 918086600733 Indian OPEN SEAT

240103494 146527
NAVANI 
CHAUDHARY SURESH KUMAR SULEKHA KUMARI BCNO 30-12-1999 918219267169 Indian OPEN SEAT

120506101 146538

GADDALE 
SREENIVASA 
RAO

GADDALE 
VENAKTA 
RAMANA RAO

GADDALE LOKESWARI 
BAI BCNO 13-12-1999 919959210468 Indian OPEN SEAT
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410500515 146545 HARSITH V VELLINGIRI M CHITHRADEVI V BCNO 27-01-2001 919080712426 Indian OPEN SEAT

200137511 146552
DEEPAK 
YADAV MANOJ SUMAN BCNO 18-02-2000 919991273553 Indian OPEN SEAT

270200373 146553 GAGAN K U UMESH K R BHAGYA R STNO 26-10-2001 919481500124 Indian OPEN SEAT
390301716 146555 SNEHA DINESH KUMAR MANJU DEVI BCNO 30-09-2002 918209551567 Indian OPEN SEAT

390300872 146560
SAHIL 
CHOUDHARY

HANUMAN RAM 
MUNDEL SUMAN CHOUDHARY BCNO 10-12-2000 918005943689 Indian OPEN SEAT

370105211 146565
KANAGALATC
HOUMY P PONNUSAMY M BOUVANESVARY BCNO 22-12-2001 919443574006 Indian OPEN SEAT

411302909 146569 KARTHIKA M
MANICKAVASAGA
M S VIJAYALAKSHMI M BCNO 02-11-2000 919566825281 Indian OPEN SEAT

270580654 146573 PALLAVI
SUBHASHCHANDR
AYYA SUVARNA BCNO 24-09-2001 919353022260 Indian OPEN SEAT

120102273 146580
RAVIKINDI 
CHARISHMA

RAVIKINDI 
DURGA PRASAD RAVIKINDI SARADA EWNO 03-09-2002 919849758100 Indian OPEN SEAT

460810739 146585
SOUPTIK 
DUTTA

MANABENDRA 
DUTTA CHHANDA DUTTA GNNO 24-05-2000 917407641917 Indian OPEN SEAT

270229024 146594 REVATHI B T THYAGARAJ RADHAMMA SCNO 02-05-2000 918722954189 Indian OPEN SEAT

390356786 146596
ANKITA 
SEWALIYA

KAILASH CHAND 
SEWALIYA SAVITRI DEVI SCNO 03-09-2000 917610912033 Indian OPEN SEAT

200150389 146611 VAISHNAVI
CHANDER 
KISHORE MADHURI JHA EWNO 26-11-2000 918851840458 Indian OPEN SEAT

220203178 146619

NAYAK 
RITUBEN 
SANJAYKUMA
R

NAYAK 
SANJAYKUMAR 
AMBALAL

NAYAK ASHABEN 
SANJAYKUMAR BCNO 02-06-2001 919099932027 Indian OPEN SEAT

410907460 146622 SHOBANA P PONNURANGAN P KALPANA P BCNO 28-02-2001 919443923715 Indian OPEN SEAT

170102407 146624
PRIYA 
CHANDRAKAR

BODHAN SINGH 
CHANDRAKAR

RUKHMANI 
CHANDRAKAR BCNO 28-03-2001 917869195754 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420124209 146629
SAMREEN 
BEGUM

MOHAMMAD 
AHMED PASHA SHAMEEM BEGUM BCNO 02-11-2001 919505520035 Indian OPEN SEAT

390505038 146633
KARNAM 
BHARTI ANIL KUMAR SANGEETA KUMARI SCNO 18-09-2000 919450075513 Indian OPEN SEAT

270702843 146634 ADITHI K A ANAND K T M M CHETANA ANAND GNNO 20-07-2001 919663054132 Indian OPEN SEAT

150100868 146640
PALLAVI 
BHARTI PRAMOD KUMAR KUMARI SHASHI RANI SCNO 05-08-2001 919934953259 Indian OPEN SEAT

230209525 146641 AFSANA SAHABUDEEN SARIYAM BEGAM BCNO 28-08-1998
738095876473
80 Indian OPEN SEAT

260307858 146643
SHIVAM 
KUMAR

CHANDRA DEO 
PRASAD MALTI DEVI SCNO 25-11-1999 919771919197 Indian OPEN SEAT

420400739 146644
MANDALA SAI 
TEJASWINI

M KRISHNA 
REDDY M SARASWATHAMMA EWNO 09-04-2001 918688008288 Indian OPEN SEAT

120303369 146646
G GOWRI 
SANKAR

G VENKATA 
PRASAD

ANUMAKONDA 
JANAKI RAO GNNO 12-06-2001 919440559202 Indian OPEN SEAT

390309070 146648 PULKIT KAILASH CHAND ANITA DEVI SCNO 19-12-1998 918875837018 Indian OPEN SEAT

440303974 146649
HUSSAIN 
ABBAS ALI ABBAS BINTE ZEHRA GNNO 05-07-2000 918430590751 Indian OPEN SEAT

170100884 146651
MEENAKSHI 
SHENGAR V S SHENGAR MEERA SHENGAR GNNO 29-06-2000 919907926543 Indian OPEN SEAT

281000624 146658 AJITH V K
RAMACHANDRAN 
 V K SINDHU GNNO 22-12-2000 919744944176 Indian OPEN SEAT

120504161 146659
AREKANTI 
RAKSHITHA

AREKANTI 
NAGARAJU

KURUBA 
UMAMAHESWARI BCNO 02-06-2001 919440785952 Indian OPEN SEAT

160114604 146665
SANJANA 
BATHLA PARDEEP KUMAR INDU RANI EWNO 06-08-2001 919468204266 Indian OPEN SEAT

281200266 146666 RIYA TONY TONY E A STELLA TONY GNNO 18-05-2000 917902456764 Indian OPEN SEAT

281110425 146667
ABHINAV 
MOHAN B M MOHANAN K BEENA D L BCNO 09-06-2000 919447495174 Indian OPEN SEAT
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410600744 146669
SIVANARAYAN
AN V VENKIDASUBBU N SELVARANI V BCNO 21-02-2001 919751589435 Indian OPEN SEAT

220100502 146671
SOOFIYA 
SAMAR

SAIFUDDIN ASIF 
AHMED

SAKINA BANU FARESA 
ASIF AHMED GNNO 23-10-2001 917045001206 Indian OPEN SEAT

390500700 146674
ANAMIKA 
SINGH ANIL KR SINGH SAROJ SINGH BCNO 01-07-2000 919161904948 Indian OPEN SEAT

200122388 146678 RASHI VERMA SUDHIR KUMAR SUSHMA SCNO 10-06-1999 918510049334 Indian OPEN SEAT

280301751 146687
ANN PRETTY 
THADEVOOSE

THADEVOOSE A 
SILVY MINU THADEVOOSE BCNO 17-08-2000 919656394687 Indian OPEN SEAT

120506339 146691
AMRUTHA 
DEVARAPALLI

PRASAD 
DEVARAPALLI JYOTHI SATHULURI SCNO 27-03-2002 919491442149 Indian OPEN SEAT

280605856 146692
SHRUTI SAJI 
NAIR

SAJI 
KRISHNANKUTTY 
NAIR

SREEKALA 
SASIDHARAN NAIR GNNO 19-08-2000 919645818488 Indian OPEN SEAT

280701598 146699
SAFA SAINAB 
P S

SALIM ABDUL 
AZEEZ SHAMLA SALIM BCNO 13-08-2000 919446987701 Indian OPEN SEAT

420117712 146708
KANIGIRI 
SARALA KANIGIRI LINGAM KANIGIRI INDIRA SCNO 25-10-2000 918499043431 Indian OPEN SEAT

390309730 146715
RUMMAN 
KHAN YUSUF KHURRAM NAHID KHURRAM BCNO 29-09-2001 919001709996 Indian OPEN SEAT

220704294 146717

RAMOLIYA 
VRUNDA 
KAUSHIKBHAI KAUSHIKBHAI GEETABEN EWNO 08-10-2001 919099956891 Indian OPEN SEAT

280701032 146722
BITHIAH ROSE 
FEBY

FEBY K 
VARUGHESE 
MATHEW MANJU E GEORGE GNNO 22-06-2001 919446916149 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420504314 146726
PANJA 
ERRAMNAIDU

PANJA 
VENKTESHWARLU PANJA PADMA SCNO 02-03-2001 919949939722 Indian OPEN SEAT

281200528 146727
SREELAKSHMI 
M K KUTTAN M K VASANTHAKUMARI K A SCNO 08-11-1999 918606680945 Indian OPEN SEAT

311100072 146729

WADHAI 
LABHASHREE 
RUPCHAND

RUPCHAND 
DASHRATH 
WADHAI ALKA BCNO 04-10-2001 917709103548 Indian OPEN SEAT

220108796 146732

PUROHIT 
SIDDHARTH 
RAKESHKUMA
R RAKESHKUMAR ARTIBEN GNNO 03-12-2000 918238928864 Indian OPEN SEAT

270902780 146734
VARSHA G 
ACHARYA K GOPALKRISHNA USHA R BCNO 07-02-2001 919448004852 Indian OPEN SEAT

280808500 146739 HENNA K K KUNHABDULLA SALEENA BCNO 16-11-1999 918078288549 Indian OPEN SEAT
440704448 146740 LALITA DEVI ROSH BABU GEETA DEVI SCNO 10-11-2000 917398486101 Indian OPEN SEAT

220901371 146744 HARSH VERMA MAYLAL VERMA SANJANA VERMA BCNO 22-10-2000 918980047581 Indian OPEN SEAT

280906850 146749

SAMREEN 
PERUVAN 
KUZHIYIL VEERAN BAVA P K

NOORUNNISA 
KALLIKKAL BCNO 01-02-2000 917591935926 Indian OPEN SEAT

200108156 146752 AAKRITEE SUDHEER KUMAR SANGEETA KUMARI GNNO 24-09-2001 919818046662 Indian OPEN SEAT

270806348 146764
RACHANA 
SATHISH T S SATHISH T N NAGARATHNA N M BCNO 03-12-1999 919900555872 Indian OPEN SEAT

310408486 146765
SIDDHARTH 
MOKALE RAJU MOKALE UJWALA MOKALE SCNO 24-05-1999 919112278473 Indian OPEN SEAT

280707286 146769
TREESA 
JOSEPH JOSEPH K LISSAMMA JOSEPH EWNO 17-04-2001 919961477330 Indian OPEN SEAT

281114411 146776 GAYATHRI V S VIJAYAN SAJILA KUMARI K BCNO 23-10-2000 919388593631 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280400586 146777
RIFA 
MUFAIRA K K

MUSTHAFA 
HAMZA

KOROTH KOVVAL 
RASIYA BCNO 28-07-2000 918553820160 Indian OPEN SEAT

311803717 146779
DATAR 
RUCHA VIJAY VIJAY VRUNDA GNNO 07-09-2000 917030192088 Indian OPEN SEAT

200135234 146780
ANJALI 
PANDEY

KRISHNA NAND 
PANDEY MANJU LATA PANDEY GNNO 17-12-2000 919622112350 Indian OPEN SEAT

280406255 146786 ATHULYA P P RAJAN C SAJINA P P BCNO 04-09-2000 917510160094 Indian OPEN SEAT

300305862 146790
VISHAL 
KATARIYA

GOVIND 
KATARIYA KALI KATARIYA SCNO 08-08-1998 919755817211 Indian OPEN SEAT

310904271 146795

MUNDE 
SAMRUDDHI 
MAHADEV MAHADEV REKHA BCNO 15-05-1999 919763205051 Indian OPEN SEAT

380301166 146802
ANMOL 
CHHABRA

RAVINDERPAL 
SINGH CHHABRA HARPREET KAUR GNNO 20-06-2001 919501734617 Indian OPEN SEAT

441004081 146803

UDITA 
BHATTACHARY
A

UJJWAL 
BHATTACHARYA RUNA BHATTACHARYA GNNO 17-12-2000 919818012878 Indian OPEN SEAT

270703734 146805 VIDYA BANDI SUJATA BANDI ANJANEYA BANDI SCNO 11-10-2001 919986324133 Indian OPEN SEAT

280607261 146811 ADITHYA K S
KARUNAKARAN 
PILLAI K SREEKUMARY G GNNO 14-03-2001 919497639417 Indian OPEN SEAT

120512949 146816
BUDDI SRI 
SAHITHI

BUDDI RAVI 
KIRAN BUDDI SUJATHA GNNO 21-05-2002 919440907666 Indian OPEN SEAT

440901555 146821
KAMIYA 
CHOUDHARY JASVIR SINGH BABITA SINGH BCNO 15-02-2002 919810087498 Indian OPEN SEAT

170201205 146824
MUSKAN 
SINGH

CHANDRAPRAKAS
H SINGH PREETI SINGH GNNO 18-07-1998 916266127252 Indian OPEN SEAT

281114725 146825 SURYA G B GANAPATHY V BINDULEKHA P K BCNO 22-05-1999 916238587671 Indian OPEN SEAT

390503798 146831 YASHU PATEL
NAGENDRA 
SINGH PATEL SHASHI PATEL BCNO 03-02-2000 917869578828 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311501855 146836

PREETU 
PALAIAH 
RAYAPURA PALAIAH R S

SUSHMA PALAIAH 
RAYAPURA STNO 15-05-2000 919890476943 Indian OPEN SEAT

230201255 146841 MONIKA RAMESH CHAND KAMLA DEVI BCNO 08-10-1998 918168729880 Indian OPEN SEAT
411304500 146844 KARTHIKA P PARAMARAJ S VIJAYALAKSHMI V BCNO 21-02-2001 919677707553 Indian OPEN SEAT
410203977 146851 KARTHIGA R RAMU P SHENBAGARANI K BCNO 15-11-1999 919486794711 Indian OPEN SEAT

460402210 146854
SUCHITRA 
SALONY SANJAY KUMAR CHANDRAWATI DEVI SCNO 22-01-2001 919474884205 Indian OPEN SEAT

120609484 146857 VUDI HEMA
VUDI GOVINDA 
RAO

VUDI VENKATA 
LAKSHMI BCNO 07-02-2001 919440188599 Indian OPEN SEAT

150203332 146858
RAUSHAN 
KUMAR

SUSHIL KUMAR 
CHOUDHARY ASHA DEVI SCNO 17-06-1999 919430498756 Indian OPEN SEAT

420103616 146859 NABA RAHEEN
MOHAMMED 
ABDUL HAFEEZ AMATUR REHMAN GNNO 17-05-2001 919515525843 Indian OPEN SEAT

410500851 146861
DHIVYA 
POOJA P PANAIYADIYAN A RADHA R BCNO 22-12-2001 919952845936 Indian OPEN SEAT

311522536 146865
KANDALGAON
KAR GARGI LALIT MANALI GNNO 23-04-2000 919665739992 Indian OPEN SEAT

440403306 146869
ANKIT 
KAUSHIK

GYANENDRA 
SHARMA ANURADHA SHARMA GNNO 20-02-2001 918802729980 Indian OPEN SEAT

410401779 146873 HARIHARAN B BASKARAN M SARASWATHI B BCNO 10-11-2000 919443484055 Indian OPEN SEAT

420116871 146875
GUDUGUNTLA 
SAI CHANDU

GUDUGUNTLA 
VENKATESWARLU

GUDUGUNTLA 
BIKSHAMAMMA SCNO 25-08-1999 917386931950 Indian OPEN SEAT

390504913 146883
SHARMISTHA 
K KANT LAKSHMI KANT KUSUM LATA KANT SCNO 01-09-2000 919412044391 Indian OPEN SEAT

170101045 146884
AKANKSHA 
UIKEY DIMCHAND UIKEY GAYATRI UIKEY STNO 06-10-2001 917000596087 Indian OPEN SEAT
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310300294 146885
PATIL ANIKET 
DINESH DINESH VANITA SCNO 09-07-2000 918605654523 Indian OPEN SEAT

410104084 146886 S SARAN RAJ M SUBBARAJ RAMALAKSHMI BCNO 26-03-2001 918523947002 Indian OPEN SEAT

270225195 146887
AISHWARYA 
M S

SHASHI KUMAR 
MS LAVANYA S GNNO 06-06-2001 919342096522 Indian OPEN SEAT

441113251 146889 MAYANK
SATYENDRA 
KUMAR URMILA DEVI SCNO 02-03-1999 918934864615 Indian OPEN SEAT

300303809 146898
CHANDNI 
RATHORE

NIRBHAY SINGH 
RATHORE SARAS RATHORE GNNO 11-02-2000 917024015749 Indian OPEN SEAT

230205516 146901
PREITY 
BOBUWA JOGINDER SINGH ROOPKALA DEVI SCNO 29-12-2001 918860771225 Indian OPEN SEAT

390301717 146904
VISHAKHA 
GUPTA

GOVIND PRASAD 
GUPTA SUNITA GUPTA GNNO 17-07-2001 919351389569 Indian OPEN SEAT

281202689 146905 SARANRAJ S T TAMILSELVAN E DEEPA V BCNO 26-02-2001 916382395823 Indian OPEN SEAT

310408021 146907

SHIVTARE 
PRADYUMNA 
SANTOSH SANTOSH RUKHMIN BCNO 01-01-1998 919503527771 Indian OPEN SEAT

270403579 146910

SIDDESH 
SURESH 
BUSHETTI SURESH SHASHIKALA BCNO 30-07-2001 919986129307 Indian OPEN SEAT

200157808 146915
SHUBHAM 
SINGH SANDIP SINGH YAMINI SINGH SCNO 13-02-1998 917289039006 Indian OPEN SEAT

410302813 146918 SUJA S SAKTHIVEL S GEETHA A BCNO 29-06-2000 919123580255 Indian OPEN SEAT

320100423 146920

L 
TINHOITHEM 
KHONGSAI

L KIMKHOTHANG 
KHONGSAI

L HATKHOVAH 
KHONGSAI STNO 15-03-2001 919873043287 Indian OPEN SEAT

410118499 146921
RUTHRAPRIYA 
S SARAVANAN A MANJULA S BCNO 27-07-2001 919962252480 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311208330 146926
SURBHI 
PUROHIT MANOJ PUROHIT KIRAN PUROHIT EWNO 10-07-2001 918308502590 Indian OPEN SEAT

380100506 146931
ARMAANDEEP 
CHOUDHARY GOPAL RAJ ARTI SCNO 05-10-2001 919646345563 Indian OPEN SEAT

281108319 146934 BRITHIK BIJU R BIJU R P RAJI S BCNO 30-01-2001 919946056917 Indian OPEN SEAT

311303082 146941

KANADE 
VEDANT 
SUHAS SUHAS SUPRIYA BCNO 17-09-2001 919421508720 Indian OPEN SEAT

200143346 146956 RACHNA LT MUNNA LAL BENI DEVI SCNO 04-05-2000 919810923780 Indian OPEN SEAT

280304315 146961
AUGNES 
JOSEPH

PARACKAL 
ANTONY JOSEPH SHEEJA JOSEPH GNNO 09-04-2001 919188848103 Indian OPEN SEAT

220111060 146962 SHAH HETVI YATINKUMAR KHUSHALIBEN GNNO 08-08-2002 919824585649 Indian OPEN SEAT

380201786 146971 MOHIT VERMA
RANJIT KUMAR 
VERMA RAJWINDER BCNO 02-06-2000 919988974778 Indian OPEN SEAT

280808683 146974

AYISHA 
UPPUKANDAT
HIL

MOHAMMED 
UPPUKANDATHIL

FATHIMATH ZUHRA 
KOTTA BCNO 16-12-1999 919539130032 Indian OPEN SEAT

300102910 146979
DAMINI 
THAKUR H S THAKUR DEVKI THAKUR STNO 07-08-2001 918120651309 Indian OPEN SEAT

390509623 146983
SHIVANI 
CHAUHAN

RADHEY SHYAM 
CHAUHAN SEEMA CHAUHAN SCNO 28-08-1999 919571929251 Indian OPEN SEAT

220400967 146986

HIMAKSHI 
HARDEVSINH 
VAGHELA HARDEVSINH ANJANA GNNO 17-11-2000 919016922058 Indian OPEN SEAT

230103916 146991
ADITYA 
KAUSHISH

OM PRAKASH 
SHARMA REKHA SHARMA GNNO 22-01-2001 919416986226 Indian OPEN SEAT

270301377 146999
ULLAS M 
KUPPINAKERI MANJUNATH K NALINI K M STNO 19-10-2001 919591838767 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270704797 147002
NISHITHA 
GOWDA H H HARISH H M MANJULA K S BCNO 16-11-2001 919740610779 Indian OPEN SEAT

390311986 147004
NIKHIL 
ACHARYA

SANJEEV 
ACHARYA CHANDRA KALA GNNO 15-10-2001 919414284237 Indian OPEN SEAT

390307426 147006 TANU VIDHURI LAXMAN SINGH SHEELA SINGH BCNO 30-08-2001 917073693727 Indian OPEN SEAT

150235706 147015 SALONI
RAM BALI 
PRASAD SEEMA KUMARI SCNO 12-01-2001 918809370008 Indian OPEN SEAT

430100776 147017 ABIR DEBNATH
ASISH KUMAR 
DEBNATH MANJU DEBNATH BCNO 25-08-2000 918794169185 Indian OPEN SEAT

411304518 147018 JOTHIKA R RAMASAMY R GANAPATHIAMMAL R BCNO 11-04-2001 919486452713 Indian OPEN SEAT

160116657 147023
NAVDEEP 
KAUR NAZAR SINGH JASBIR KAUR GNNO 21-01-2000 918728828917 Indian OPEN SEAT

390510901 147032
SNEHIKA 
JAISWAL

ANIL KUMAR 
JAISWAL SANGITA JAISWAL GNNO 07-06-2000 919425843397 Indian OPEN SEAT

390361818 147034 GARIMA SAINI
RAMAWTAR 
SAINI SUNITA SAINI BCNO 19-07-2000 919461043374 Indian OPEN SEAT

281206287 147050 PRAYAGA K P PARAMU K K THARA PARAMU SCNO 29-05-1999 917025780816 Indian OPEN SEAT

270230780 147056 ANUSHA B K
K R 
KUMARASWAMY K R NAGAMANI BCNO 27-02-2001 919036948127 Indian OPEN SEAT

281107518 147059
JAITHYA 
SUSEEL K SUSEELAN GEETHA SUSEEL BCNO 18-07-2000 919495059391 Indian OPEN SEAT

300311428 147070 AMAN KHATRI RITESH KHATRI JAYA KHATRI BCNO 08-02-2001 919926422112 Indian OPEN SEAT
280606110 147071 GEETHU G SURESH KUMAR GEETHA KUMARI GNNO 08-05-2000 918281412531 Indian OPEN SEAT

120514921 147076
REDDI YASHO 
PRIYANKA

REDDI SRINIVAS 
RAO REDDI NAGALAKSHMI BCNO 10-05-2001 919849385617 Indian OPEN SEAT

270702185 147085
AKARSH RAI B 
R B K RAVINDRA RAI PRATHIBHA RAI GNNO 27-02-2001

683494489768
34 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390309161 147087 HARSH ANAND
KAMAL KUMAR 
TEKRIWAL RENU TEKRIWAL BCNO 23-04-1999 919801094697 Indian OPEN SEAT

390508807 147092
FARHEENA 
NOOR MD ISRAFIL LAILA KHATOON GNNO 30-04-2000 917022838939 Indian OPEN SEAT

280910902 147094
FATHIMA 
HENNA

MOHAMMED 
SAJAN K T MUMTHAZ BCNO 15-06-2000 919400019466 Indian OPEN SEAT

450103531 147097
YASHIKA 
GUPTA MUKESH GUPTA SEEMA GUPTA GNNO 21-08-1999 919997949034 Indian OPEN SEAT

380500750 147098 RITIKA
BALWINDER 
KUMAR GARG UMA GOYAL GNNO 07-01-2002 919417636111 Indian OPEN SEAT

440402879 147111
POOJA 
RAGHUVANSHI

JAGDISH 
RAGHUVANSHI RANJANA GNNO 15-08-2000 917011884242 Indian OPEN SEAT

300204665 147119
JAY KUMAR 
SINGH KAPTAN SINGH HEMA SINGH SCNO 27-01-1999 917247234390 Indian OPEN SEAT

440811132 147130
ADITYA 
MAURYA

AYODHYA 
PRASAD MAURYA RAJ KUMARI MAURYA BCNO 06-11-2000 919119816539 Indian OPEN SEAT

120605213 147143
SRIKANT 
KUMAR SAHU

KRUSHNA 
CHANDRA SAHU PUSPANJALI SAHU BCNO 10-09-1999 917735563721 Indian OPEN SEAT

441104953 147146
ASHWARIYA 
SINHA

BARUN KUMAR 
SINHA MOUKOLI SINHA GNNO 11-06-2001 916265726805 Indian OPEN SEAT

200154271 147165 DIVYAN TAK VIJAY PRAKASH SANGEETA TAK BCNO 24-03-2001 919013442056 Indian OPEN SEAT
120200741 147167 S MD UMAR S MD ISMAIL S MYMUNNISA GNNO 24-10-2000 919676770188 Indian OPEN SEAT

441001328 147169 RUBLE BHATI
ASHOK KUMAR 
BHATI SUMAN BHATI BCNO 24-02-2000 919818282633 Indian OPEN SEAT

450300806 147171
RUTIKA 
SANSARIA ARUN SANSARIA SONIA SANSARIA EWNO 17-10-2001 919690680069 Indian OPEN SEAT

200110601 147174 AASTHA MUKESH KUMAR POONAM EWNO 24-12-2001 918814888541 Indian OPEN SEAT
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440104640 147176 RAVI BAGHEL
S B SINGH 
BAGHEL HEMLATA BAGHEL SCNO 07-10-1998 916377750098 Indian OPEN SEAT

170304224 147184
HARSHITA 
GUPTA VINAY GUPTA AMITA GUPTA GNNO 27-03-2000 919993199337 Indian OPEN SEAT

390329576 147187
GIRISH 
SINGHAL

HARI CHARAN 
SINGHAL RENU SINGHAL EWNO 02-07-2000 918824956548 Indian OPEN SEAT

280806762 147215
AMAN 
NOUSHAD

NOUSHAD BABU 
L P JESSIYA P BCNO 24-07-2001 919544316321 Indian OPEN SEAT

411300335 147223
MURALI 
KRISHNAN A AUTHINATHAN N SEETHALAKSHMI P BCNO 10-02-2002 919486289615 Indian OPEN SEAT

411404752 147224
KAUSEEKESHW
ARAN A ANAND KUMAR J PRIYA A BCNO 30-04-2001 919444990464 Indian OPEN SEAT

160106921 147234 FIROZ KHAN ROSHAN ALI RANI BEGAM BCNO 30-07-2001 919780976215 Indian OPEN SEAT

440402567 147236 ANIKET GARG PANKAJ GARG PRIYA GARG GNNO 01-01-2002 918860538841 Indian OPEN SEAT

170101521 147240 AADITYA SAHU
KULESHWAR 
SAHU SHIPRA SAHU GNNO 03-04-1998 919406445030 Indian OPEN SEAT

200130600 147249
RAHUL 
GAUTAM PREM CHAND SUNITA GAUTAM SCNO 19-10-2001 918383074434 Indian OPEN SEAT

270215637 147257 RITU ALAPAT
PAUL JOSEPH 
ALAPAT ANNIE JOE GNNO 27-11-2000 919632688700 Indian OPEN SEAT

370107094 147278 NALINI K KANAGARAJAN S SANTHI K BCNO 21-11-2000 919486601729 Indian OPEN SEAT

390331980 147283
AKSHAY 
GUPTA

SATEESH KUMAR 
GUPTA RAJESH MITTAL GNNO 24-11-2002 919001526165 Indian OPEN SEAT

300102899 147285
SHUBHRIT 
SHRIVASTAVA

PRAVEEN 
SHRIVASTAVA

ARCHANA 
SHRIVASTAVA GNNO 20-01-1998 918223881656 Indian OPEN SEAT

120517016 147297
BOMIDI 
PREETI BOMIDI RAMESH BOMIDI SUNITHA SCNO 15-11-2000 919381356012 Indian OPEN SEAT

410804030 147300 VAANMUKI A AMARAGURU KANAGA SCNO 06-05-2001 919940563867 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420126700 147309
GUGULOTH 
SHRAVIKA

GUGULOTH BAL 
SINGH GUGULOTH SUNITHA STNO 08-08-2001 919948583664 Indian OPEN SEAT

270215284 147311 ANKITHA R RAGHUNATHA M POORNIMA A M SCNO 05-09-2001 918095611205 Indian OPEN SEAT

220802203 147316 ADITYA MALIK UPENDRA MALIK RASHMI MALIK EWNO 11-11-2000 919978920780 Indian OPEN SEAT

390316859 147323
CHARUL 
MEENA DESHRAJ MEENA SUMAN MEENA STNO 21-08-2001 919783861145 Indian OPEN SEAT

120204446 147324

BOMMALI 
BANGARUKAN
NA

BOMMALI 
RAVIKUMAR

BOMMALI 
GOWRAMMA SCNO 09-09-2000 919989832609 Indian OPEN SEAT

440209638 147326 DIKSHA SINGH VINOD SINGH SUMAN SINGH GNNO 15-07-1997 919598088487 Indian OPEN SEAT

120104696 147346

CHINTAMANU 
SHAIK 
MOHAMMED 
SAMEER 
BASHA

CHINTAMANU 
SHAIK 
SHAMSHUDDIN

CHINTAMANU SHAIK 
MABOOBI BCNO 19-03-2001 919133522238 Indian OPEN SEAT

420112923 147348

VANATHADUP
ULA 
MEGHANA

VANATHADUPULA 
 RAVI

VANATHADUPULA 
LAVANYA SCNO 26-09-2000 917893544946 Indian OPEN SEAT

311405031 147351 SHAILY JOSHI RAKESH SANGEETA GNNO 28-09-2000 918879824334 Indian OPEN SEAT

170100821 147363
MALLIKA 
BHASKAR G P BHASKAR URMILA BHASKAR SCNO 29-05-2000 919131130871 Indian OPEN SEAT

420303209 147364
ANUSHA 
VANGA SADANAND JYOTHI BCNO 28-08-2000 918096280969 Indian OPEN SEAT

280816519 147369
ANUMOL S 
ANIL ANILKUMAR R K SHEEBA P K SCNO 10-04-1998 918086923688 Indian OPEN SEAT

120501465 147371
MERAVATH 
GOVIND NAIK

MERAVATH BALU 
NAIK

MERAVATH 
LAKSHMAMMA STNO 29-03-2000 918106497255 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120504717 147372

MAHAMAD 
SUMAIAH 
KOUSER

MAHAMAD 
RAFEE MAHAMAD SALEEMA BCNO 04-01-2001 919390001370 Indian OPEN SEAT

420109160 147381

A 
MEGHANAND
ANA A KURUMURTHY B SHARADA BCNO 27-07-2001 917382827394 Indian OPEN SEAT

120508201 147388
RAMAVATH 
HARI PRIYA

RAMAVATH BALU 
NAIK RAMAVATH BALI BAI STNO 10-05-2000 918309036942 Indian OPEN SEAT

120100059 147394
MEDA 
VENKATESH

MEDA 
SAMBASIVA RAO

MEDA ALIVELU 
MANGA STNO 20-04-2000 918978803717 Indian OPEN SEAT

390513930 147396 KIRTI SINGH
RAM BHADUR 
SINGH GEETA SCNO 07-09-1999 918755483426 Indian OPEN SEAT

230100028 147401
NAMAN 
YADAV NARPAL YADAV ANITA YADAV BCNO 26-09-1998 919468020633 Indian OPEN SEAT

270217137 147402 PREITY P PRABHAKARAN N LILLY G SCNO 03-03-2001 919739013077 Indian OPEN SEAT

440707220 147409
ARUSHI 
VERMA

VIPIN KUMAR 
VERMA RACHNA VERMA BCNO 27-10-1998 918004305900 Indian OPEN SEAT

160108186 147410
YOGESH 
KUMAR JARNAIL SINGH MEENA KUMARI SCNO 27-03-2000 918607598202 Indian OPEN SEAT

200127539 147411 ALINA HASAN ABUL HASAN SHAHNAZ HASAN BCNO 30-09-1997 919911438810 Indian OPEN SEAT

410210688 147415
MADHUMITHR
A V P PALANISAMY K K VANITHA K BCNO 23-07-2001 919843007863 Indian OPEN SEAT

120403407 147417

E 
VENKATESHW
AR 
CHOWDARY

E KUMAR BABU 
NAIDU E JAGADEESWARI GNNO 25-11-1999 919642251199 Indian OPEN SEAT

281115630 147424 MUHZINA Z
MUHAMAD 
BASHEER ZEENATHU BEEVI S BCNO 06-02-2000 917558087310 Indian OPEN SEAT
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460817821 147427
SHALINI 
CHATTERJEE

LATE NABA 
KUMAR 
CHATTERJEE SUKLA CHATTERJEE GNNO 10-02-2001 919748736395 Indian OPEN SEAT

300102572 147428
ADITYA SINGH 
THAKUR

RAMSWAROOP 
THAKUR SUNITA THAKUR SCNO 09-12-1999 919617953658 Indian OPEN SEAT

410905885 147433 TAMILARASI A ANNADURAI K REVATHI D BCNO 17-05-2001 918754073740 Indian OPEN SEAT

420138315 147435 G ANIL KUMAR G SRI RAMULU G ANJANAMMA STNO 11-09-2000 919000123237 Indian OPEN SEAT

410900919 147437
ASHOK 
KUMAR R RANGANATHAN G SIVASUNDARI R BCNO 26-04-2001 919362754222 Indian OPEN SEAT

360200090 147438
SUVANKAR 
ROUT

BIJAYA KUMAR 
ROUT JYOTIRMAYEE ROUT GNNO 22-04-1998 918908322477 Indian OPEN SEAT

390327811 147439 RAMAN DEEP PRAHLAD KUMAR RAMKANYA BAI STNO 22-03-2000 918696333966 Indian OPEN SEAT
410117527 147445 SHRUTHI K KARUNANITHI A VANITHA K BCNO 29-03-2000 919841278049 Indian OPEN SEAT

170203647 147447
MAHIMA 
DIXENA

ANIL KUMAR 
DIXENA PREM LATA BCNO 06-07-2000 917771861990 Indian OPEN SEAT

390312690 147449
AADIL 
MANSURI AIJAJ AHMED AKILA BANU BCNO 11-10-2001 919413806435 Indian OPEN SEAT

311003447 147453

YADAV 
SHIVANI 
AMARDEEP AMARDEEP SAROJ BCNO 14-02-1999 919930862133 Indian OPEN SEAT

411202970 147454 AAKASH K KANAGASABAI S MALATHI K BCNO 13-09-2000 919442398211 Indian OPEN SEAT

410124250 147455 KEERTHANA S SELVARAJU V SUSILA S BCNO 08-10-2000 918682013184 Indian OPEN SEAT

310914683 147457

KUNAL 
SHANTILAL 
ANKUSH

SHANTILAL 
GOROBA ANKUSH

SUNITA SHANTILAL 
ANKUSH SCNO 15-01-2000 917378325318 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280106716 147458
CHANDINI 
SOMAN SOMAN VIMALA BCNO 23-10-1999 919400636337 Indian OPEN SEAT

420400260 147460
AKULA 
PRASHANTHI AKULA ASHOK

AKULA BHAGYA 
LAKSHMI BCNO 25-05-1999 919246969619 Indian OPEN SEAT

410700608 147461
NITHISHA 
MOL J S JAYASEELAN T SHIJIMOL V BCNO 20-04-2001 919486107106 Indian OPEN SEAT

410602092 147463
MAHIMA 
PEARLIN P PUSHPARAJ J

VANITHA MALARVIZHI 
P GNNO 15-11-2000 919445953236 Indian OPEN SEAT

310204325 147465
THAKARE 
OVEE SANJAY

SANJAY 
MADHUKARRAO 
THAKARE

ANITA SANJAY 
THAKARE BCNO 07-03-1998 919271614011 Indian OPEN SEAT

270103579 147469
SUSHIL 
PATTAR NARAYAN LAXMI BCNO 27-08-2001 919353737481 Indian OPEN SEAT

200116553 147471
AKSHAY 
DHULL

SATYENDER 
SINGH MONA SINGH GNNO 27-05-2000 919958377751 Indian OPEN SEAT

311111165 147473

SHIL 
CHHAGAN 
KAMBLE

CHHAGAN 
KAMBLE LATA KAMBLE SCNO 09-10-1999 919834770707 Indian OPEN SEAT

410802359 147474 PREETHIKA S SUBRAMANIAM P GANDHIMATHI S BCNO 14-01-2001 919442819266 Indian OPEN SEAT

270212299 147491
MONALISA 
SAHOO S D SAHOO LILY SAHOO BCNO 25-10-2000 917975948944 Indian OPEN SEAT

220406939 147497

PATEL 
HARSHKUMAR 
 NATVARBHAI NATVARBHAI BHANUBEN BCNO 12-08-2001 919429154815 Indian OPEN SEAT

440702987 147499 VAISHALI VED PRAKASH SNEH LATA SCNO 07-08-1998 919336433823 Indian OPEN SEAT

270708055 147500

SHREYAS 
SURESH 
CHANAGOUDA
R SURESH GEETA GNNO 19-09-2001 918970137018 Indian OPEN SEAT
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310809625 147507
KHEDEKAR 
RIA PRASAD

PRASAD 
DATTATRAY 
KHEDEKAR

PRIYA PRASAD 
KHEDEKAR BCNO 06-05-2000 919359998232 Indian OPEN SEAT

430100639 147523
JOY 
CHAKRABORTY

DILIP 
CHAKRABORTY

KHUKU NAG 
CHAKRABORTY EWNO 15-12-1995 917085270774 Indian OPEN SEAT

440817571 147529 HARSH SINGH
KUNWAR RANJIT 
SINGH KIRAN SCNO 01-05-2001 919889427471 Indian OPEN SEAT

390405015 147530
SHAILESH 
KUMAR NARPAT RAM VIMALA DEVI SCNO 25-03-2000 919982313385 Indian OPEN SEAT

310405104 147531

KATKE 
VAISHNAVI 
VAIBHAV VAIBHAV VAISHALI GNNO 30-10-2000 919822917787 Indian OPEN SEAT

460824818 147536
DEBAPRIYO 
DAS

BIPLAB KUMAR 
DAS SHELLY DAS SCNO 08-03-1997 917602538915 Indian OPEN SEAT

390344930 147537
PRIYANKA 
GADWAL

JHABAR MAL 
GADWAL PREM DEVI SCNO 11-06-1999 917732861480 Indian OPEN SEAT

410119935 147538 SURYA RAJ M B MUTHUVELAN M NALINI BCNO 22-03-2000 919840404304 Indian OPEN SEAT

180100558 147541 MAHESH PATIL
SHANTARAM 
PATIL SANGEETA PATIL GNNO 23-11-1999 919574540352 Indian OPEN SEAT

420123535 147545
GUNDLAKUNT
A PRANAVI

GUNDLAKUNTA 
PITCHAIAH

GUNDLAKUNTA 
RAMADEVI BCNO 05-09-2000 919010659737 Indian OPEN SEAT

120505986 147552
PILLI NAGA 
MOURYA PILLI GIRIDHAR PILLI KRISHNAVENI BCNO 16-09-2001 919010439934 Indian OPEN SEAT

390513186 147553
AYUSHIKA 
VERMA

DAYANAND 
PRASAD NEELU PRASAD SCNO 10-02-2000 919454070388 Indian OPEN SEAT

390402733 147555 VIJAY CHITARA CHAMPA LAL VEENA DEVI SCNO 24-08-1997 918058634168 Indian OPEN SEAT

390342592 147562
SATYANARAYA
N MEENA

SURAJMAL 
MEENA BHAROSI BAI STNO 22-06-1999 919672972449 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420203343 147566

BAIKAVENI 
SAIPRASHANT
HI

BAIKAVENI 
YELLAIAH BAIKAVENI VANI BCNO 05-11-1999 919440015991 Indian OPEN SEAT

200154954 147577
SACHIN 
MEENA

HARI BHAJAN 
MEENA MAMTA MEENA STNO 08-06-2001 918920750112 Indian OPEN SEAT

120609273 147583

KACHARAM 
VENKAT 
SHESHANK

KACHARAM 
GURAVAIAH KACHARAM INDIRA SCNO 14-01-2000 919849915334 Indian OPEN SEAT

390500843 147590
SHIVANI 
SINGH RANVIR SINGH AJAY MITRA SCNO 12-02-2001 919068824980 Indian OPEN SEAT

420505570 147593
EEGA 
RAJKUMAR

EEGA 
VENKATARAMAN
A EEGA VASANTHA BCNO 04-01-2002 919705326296 Indian OPEN SEAT

410801551 147595 CYNTHIYA B BABU K KAVITHA B BCNO 16-08-2000 919842066759 Indian OPEN SEAT

120104064 147602

CHIKA 
PRASANNA 
LATHA CHIKA RAJU PAUL

CHIKA SUVARNA 
KUMARI SCNO 08-12-1996 919247243137 Indian OPEN SEAT

150241630 147606 AASTHA SHAHI DEEPAK KUMAR CHETNA GNNO 25-09-2000 919334160612 Indian OPEN SEAT

410207991 147610
MOHAMED 
MARZOOK K KALIFULLA A MEHARUNISHA M S BCNO 11-11-2000 916381559940 Indian OPEN SEAT

420111299 147615

GURRAMKON
DA SONY 
PRAVALLIKA

GURRAMKONDA 
SREENIVASU

RAMESWARAM 
PRASANNA LATHA STNO 07-06-1999 919550305700 Indian OPEN SEAT

410204788 147624
LALITHAMBIKA
I P PALANISAMY D BARATHI P BCNO 28-02-2001 918778254423 Indian OPEN SEAT

200101782 147625 SHRUTI SINGH Y K SINGH MEERA SINGH GNNO 22-03-1998 919667622595 Indian OPEN SEAT

270704548 147630 LIKITHA V VENKATESH BABU GIRIJAMMA M A BCNO 17-06-2001 919743127051 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420105246 147641

PILLI 
MEENAKSHI 
THIRUPATHA
MMA

PILLI 
LAKSHMIKANTH PILLI SATYAVATHI BCNO 07-11-1996 919542254203 Indian OPEN SEAT

420116621 147642
BANOTH 
SRILATHA BANOTH DEVA BANOTH KANTHI STNO 20-04-2001 918106084991 Indian OPEN SEAT

440300329 147643 SURBHI SINGH RAM CHANDRA RAM MURTI DEVI SCNO 18-07-1998 919458888892 Indian OPEN SEAT

140208366 147665 JAHNABI BORA
UPEN CHANDRA 
BORA LABANYA SAIKIA BORA BCNO 19-03-1999 919127353017 Indian OPEN SEAT

120107373 147667 NISSI CHELLI SREENIVASA RAO MERIMMA SCNO 06-12-1999 917093683817 Indian OPEN SEAT

210100979 147670
KRISTAL PURIE 
FERNANDES

UBALDO G J M 
FERNANDES DULCINA FERNANDES GNNO 14-04-2001 917028236240 NRI OPEN SEAT

300402198 147671 ROHIT KUMRE
SUBHASH 
CHANDRA KUMRE AAMNA KUMRE STNO 21-07-1999 919340183721 Indian OPEN SEAT

390203426 147676
ANURAG 
SAROJ MUNNA RAM RAM DEYEE DEVI SCNO 14-02-1996 918896363609 Indian OPEN SEAT

270105433 147682 RAKHI ALASE VILAS PUSHPA EWNO 10-01-2000 919972283836 Indian OPEN SEAT

390302416 147696
SHIVANI 
SHARMA

DINESH KUMAR 
SHARMA SANGEETA SHARMA GNNO 19-11-2000 917728895107 Indian OPEN SEAT

390104712 147709
DEEPAK 
MEENA

JAWAHAR LAL 
MEENA GAYATRI BAI STNO 06-03-1998 917610006258 Indian OPEN SEAT

270701923 147713 NAGINI
SHARANAPPA 
BANDRAWAD NAGARATNA BCNO 15-12-2001 919731171970 Indian OPEN SEAT

270227221 147716 ANJALI Y S YUVAKUMAR M S VYSHALI GNNO 30-06-2001 919448024385 Indian OPEN SEAT

420302982 147728
CHILUKURI 
SONY

CHILUKURI 
PRASAD

CHILUKURI 
NAGENDRAMMA SCNO 08-04-2000 919010826507 Indian OPEN SEAT
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410205698 147732 MUKESH R K RAMAKRISHNAN MALATHI BCNO 02-08-2000 919442692510 Indian OPEN SEAT
411405367 147746 NITHISH G S SARAVANAN S GEETHA V BCNO 30-07-2001 919345120357 Indian OPEN SEAT

410703491 147759
AJEESHA 
JAMES J J

JOSEPH ANTONY 
KUMAR J MARGRET MARY T BCNO 25-04-2000 919486857366 Indian OPEN SEAT

280800054 147763 UNNIMAYA B S BABU P SHEENA M S SCNO 19-11-2000 919895489624 Indian OPEN SEAT

311401352 147767
AKALABYA 
ROY

JAYANTA 
CHANDRA ROY SUNANDA ROY EWNO 30-04-1999 917506748336 Indian OPEN SEAT

150228995 147769
KHUSHBOO 
KUMARI

RAM NARAYAN 
CHAUDHARY MEERA DEVI SCNO 25-03-1998 917781822702 Indian OPEN SEAT

281114604 147772 AMAL RAJ P PONRAJAN L PUSHPALATHA A P BCNO 26-09-1999 917025650523 Indian OPEN SEAT

460402101 147774
ANANYA 
MANDAL

ARDHENDU 
MANDAL RANU MANDAL SCNO 05-11-2000 919433144647 Indian OPEN SEAT

380102433 147775 SEERAT KAUR GURDEV SINGH BALJIT KAUR GNNO 08-08-2001 919779568280 Indian OPEN SEAT
200114187 147776 SHREY RAJ RAJ KUMAR ARADHANA SCNO 22-02-1998 919810941234 Indian OPEN SEAT

310907484 147781

SHEJUL 
DHANANJAY 
ANANTRAO ANANTRAO UJJWALA GNNO 22-10-2000 919422741754 Indian OPEN SEAT

420202945 147786
LAKAVATH 
KAVERI

LAKAVATH 
BHEEM RAO LAKAVATH SUNITHA STNO 29-11-2000 918985655642 Indian OPEN SEAT

410801755 147791 BHARATHI S SURESH R SATHYA BAMA S BCNO 27-09-2001 919788855778 Indian OPEN SEAT

440707909 147794 NIKKY KHAN
GIYASUDDIN 
KHAN SHABNAM KHAN GNNO 04-11-1998 916307626506 Indian OPEN SEAT

120302736 147795
KANCHI ROSY 
PRIYA KANCHI DOMINIC KANCHI CHRISTINA GNNO 20-06-2000 919441935462 Indian OPEN SEAT

410105778 147799
BHAARGAV 
ANAND T ANAND M SASIKALA BCNO 18-11-2001 917550194184 Indian OPEN SEAT

140209699 147801 PUNYO MILO PUNYO LODER PUNYO RINYA STNO 05-10-2001 919856112743 Indian OPEN SEAT

150238901 147805
SWADHINA 
VERMA

RAKESH KUMAR 
VERMA SANGITA KUMARI GNNO 15-08-2001 919934750638 Indian OPEN SEAT
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200105866 147811
SHIVANI 
GOYAL

SURENDER 
KUMAR GOYAL SNEH LATA GOYAL GNNO 11-01-2000 919873155632 Indian OPEN SEAT

150246994 147830
NILOFAR 
JAHAN

MD TAHIR 
HUSSAIN ARFINA KHATUN BCNO 20-07-1997 917367999971 Indian OPEN SEAT

270704229 147832
RACHANACHA
NDRA CHANDRAPPA D SHASHI R BCNO 29-04-2002 919945613188 Indian OPEN SEAT

310980724 147846

ANNAMWAD 
ASHWINI 
MADHAV MADHAV SAVITA STNO 06-07-2000 919404163400 Indian OPEN SEAT

120508501 147847
SHAIK SYRA 
BHANU SHAIK SALEEM SHAIK ZEHARUNNISA BCNO 19-08-2001 919010244065 Indian OPEN SEAT

440108857 147849
RAVINDRA 
PRATAP SINGH

HUBBLAL 
SIDDORIYA RAJANI BALA SCNO 03-04-1999 919457615749 Indian OPEN SEAT

200121598 147851 NEHA SINGH THAN SINGH VIMLESH SINGH SCNO 18-03-1995 918076583475 Indian OPEN SEAT

280304960 147854
SREELAKSHMI 
S D SIVADAS SUDHA SIVADAS GNNO 04-02-2000 916235053333 Indian OPEN SEAT

410110345 147855
MUKESH 
KANNA L K KANNAN A L VIJAYALAKSHMI P BCNO 16-12-2000 919551920800 Indian OPEN SEAT

460301212 147861
GOURAV 
MANDAL

PIJUSH KUMAR 
MANDAL SABITA MONDAL SCNO 08-12-1998 919674111791 Indian OPEN SEAT

390509512 147864
VAISHALI 
GUPTA

RAJENDRA 
PRASAD GUPTA SARITA GUPTA BCNO 20-10-2000 919521405167 Indian OPEN SEAT

311105871 147870
GARUD 
PRACHI DIPAK DIPAK KARUNA SCNO 05-09-2000 917588012393 Indian OPEN SEAT

360404869 147874 SHWETA DAS
KRUSHNA 
CHANDRA DAS NIBEDITA DAS GNNO 30-06-2001

417689848041
76 Indian OPEN SEAT

300101877 147880 RANI KOSHA
SHIV NARAYAN 
KOSHA MADHU KOSHA BCNO 31-07-1999 917691992245 Indian OPEN SEAT

311016686 147892
HIMANSHU 
MISHRA MAHESH MISHRA ASHA MISHRA GNNO 01-05-2001 918828370769 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390314023 147898 AMAN GUPTA
GAJENDRA 
PRASAD ABHA GUPTA BCNO 11-03-2000 919521408245 Indian OPEN SEAT

310403996 147903

WANKHADE 
ADITI 
BALASAHEB BALASAHEB MADHURI SCNO 18-07-1999 919860307925 Indian OPEN SEAT

370101905 147907 VAISHALI K KANNAN PADMAVATHI BCNO 17-09-2000 919750888673 Indian OPEN SEAT

200121264 147910 ROHIT SHUKLA
ANIL KUMAR 
SHUKLA SUMAN SHUKLA EWNO 24-11-1999 917048955367 Indian OPEN SEAT

220604169 147915

PATEL 
TANAYKUMAR 
HARESHBHAI HARESHBHAI VARSHABEN EWNO 08-05-2001 919328248746 Indian OPEN SEAT

200120807 147921 SADKA HASAN RAGIB HASAN AMIRUSHAMA BCNO 02-03-2000 917836896991 Indian OPEN SEAT

390358023 147922
AJAY KUMAR 
MEENA DHANRAJ MEENA SANTOSH MEENA STNO 13-09-2002 919413222258 Indian OPEN SEAT

270245275 147924
NIRANJAN 
JIGAJINNI ANILKUMAR HEMALATA BCNO 04-04-2000 919740234066 Indian OPEN SEAT

120504846 147945

KOVVURI 
HIMA RATNA 
REDDY

KOVVURI 
SATYANARAYANA 
REDDY

KOVVURI VARA 
LAKSHMI 
BHANUMATHI GNNO 03-05-2002 919949414555 Indian OPEN SEAT

420400314 147946
TUMMALA 
MAHITHA

TUMMALA RAM 
MOHAN RAO

TUMMALA LAKSHMI 
CHAITANYA GNNO 16-06-2002 919618175999 Indian OPEN SEAT

310306506 147950

WANKHADE 
RUTVIK 
ASHOKRAO

ASHOKRAO 
BHIMRAOJI 
WANKHADE SHOBHA SCNO 14-01-2001 918208455554 Indian OPEN SEAT

281107996 147954
KRISHNASREE 
M S MOHANANNAIR K SREEJA C L GNNO 05-12-1999 919447586170 Indian OPEN SEAT

420302694 147960
KUTUMBAKA 
TEJASHV SAI

KUTUMBAKA 
NARESH

NALLAMOTHU 
PUSHPA LATHA GNNO 22-12-2000 919393937740 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390345255 147966
PAWAN 
KUMAR MATHURA LAL RAM KANYA BAI SCNO 20-02-1984 917073967933 Indian OPEN SEAT

280606481 147967 ATHIRA S SAJEEVAN USHAKUMARY K BCNO 25-05-1998 919895299557 Indian OPEN SEAT

450101380 147968
GAURAV 
SINGH HARKESH SINGH SUBHADRA SINGH SCNO 03-07-1999 918077981882 Indian OPEN SEAT

310300040 147994

WANKHEDE 
TUSHAR 
VITTHALRAO VITTHALRAO MEENA BCNO 19-10-2000 917498444843 Indian OPEN SEAT

280408650 147995
VISHAKH 
RAJAN RAJAN P A SREERANJINI T M BCNO 18-01-2001 919447062396 Indian OPEN SEAT

200110926 148006
SHELLY 
BHARDWAJ

NARESH KUMAR 
SHARMA SAVITA SHARMA GNNO 06-12-2000 919971396943 Indian OPEN SEAT

281204319 148013
VINDHUJA N 
VINOD VINOD N B RAVISALSA K R BCNO 06-11-1999 918547293629 Indian OPEN SEAT

411303080 148014
HARIPRASAAT
H R RAVI S UMAMAHESWARI M BCNO 09-04-2001 919629818031 Indian OPEN SEAT

311106632 148015
DIVYA 
SELOKAR

SHANKAR 
SELOKAR MUKTA SELOKAR BCNO 18-05-2001 919673885559 Indian OPEN SEAT

260103166 148017
PAWAN 
MUNDE SHIVAJI MUNDE ARCHANA MUNDE BCNO 26-11-2000 918507534713 Indian OPEN SEAT

390300283 148021
ABHISHEK 
KUMAR SANJAY KUMAR SHASHIWALA SINHA BCNO 15-09-1999 918986909510 Indian OPEN SEAT

220802172 148028

PARMAR 
DARSH 
KISHORKUMA
R

PARMAR 
KISHORKUMAR R PARMAR JIGISHA K SCNO 09-02-2000 918347551510 Indian OPEN SEAT

410111459 148041
BAVASHRI 
YAZHINI A AMULDASS S NEELA S BCNO 18-03-2001 919444255442 Indian OPEN SEAT

410606938 148046 SHRI RAM D DHANDAPANI S KALAIARASI D BCNO 03-09-2000 919600869982 Indian OPEN SEAT

390403172 148047 UDIT PRAKASH SURAJ PRAKASH SAROJ BALA SCNO 12-12-1998 919680891297 Indian OPEN SEAT
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360401824 148065
ARYA KIRONE 
PATRA

BIBHUTI BHUSAN 
PATRA SUNITA DAS BCNO 21-12-2000 919437042721 Indian OPEN SEAT

300402014 148066 HARSHIT SONI KAILASH SONI KALPANA SONI BCNO 13-05-2001 918719086700 Indian OPEN SEAT

410122881 148071
NANDITA 
SAJEEV

SAJEEV 
RAMACHANDRAN JESNA SAJEEV GNNO 22-09-2001 919840879766 Indian OPEN SEAT

270206246 148098 IMPANA K R RAJASHEKAR K M JAMUNA M M BCNO 23-11-2001 919448755459 Indian OPEN SEAT

450201813 148100 ALMUL BARA
NAFEES AKHTAR 
ZIA SHAMA PARVEEN BCNO 12-05-1999 918410581914 Indian OPEN SEAT

420123095 148104

MUDIREDDY 
KUSHULAV 
REDDY

MUDIREDDY 
KRISHNA REDDY MUDIREDDY NEERAJA EWNO 29-11-1999 919182292470 Indian OPEN SEAT

120406556 148106 A SONIA
A PRATHAP 
REDDY A SUMALATHA GNNO 28-08-1999 916303895499 Indian OPEN SEAT

441000356 148108
SHRESHTHA 
MALHOTRA ATUL MALHOTRA SANGEETA MALHOTRA GNNO 07-02-2000 919654350618 Indian OPEN SEAT

270901260 148112 MAITHILI
VASUNDARA 
ACHARYA ROOPA ACHARYA BCNO 06-12-2001 919945248369 Indian OPEN SEAT

220701936 148114 JAVIA SHWET
SHAILESHBHAI 
JAVIA NAYANABEN JAVIA GNNO 30-06-2000 919426214360 Indian OPEN SEAT

280307189 148121 SAHIL SAKEER SAKEER P A REHANA K A BCNO 18-07-2000 919847565374 Indian OPEN SEAT

281200058 148125
ABHIRAMI T 
SURESH SURESH ZEENA BCNO 08-12-1999 919446511624 Indian OPEN SEAT

390362280 148126 MAYA MEENA MALI RAM SANJU DEVI STNO 23-12-1998 918058961709 Indian OPEN SEAT

270710827 148133
THANMAYA S 
GOWDA SANNEGOWDA SHASHIKALA BCNO 11-12-2001 917338036349 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311807291 148136
VEDANT VILAS 
JADHAV VILAS JYOTI BCNO 24-05-2000 919867811645 Indian OPEN SEAT

410203927 148138
HEMAVARSINI 
T S

TIRUMAVALAVAN 
 C K SIVAJOTHI S GNNO 09-05-2000 919677769557 Indian OPEN SEAT

390508827 148142 ADITI DAGAR AJAY DAGAR MANJU DAGAR SCNO 09-04-1997 917568855423 Indian OPEN SEAT
460600283 148149 ARKO DE PRATIP DE MOUSUMI DE GNNO 10-06-1999 916290073694 Indian OPEN SEAT

311112059 148151

PRADDNESH 
DATTATRAY 
KINAKE DATTATRAY BHARATI STNO 29-04-1999 919765233625 Indian OPEN SEAT

230103198 148153
POOJA 
KUMARI

JAI PRAKASH 
SINGH ANJU DEVI BCNO 23-10-2000 919990005596 Indian OPEN SEAT

200155982 148154 VIVEK KUMAR
YOGENDRA 
PRASAD MANJHI URMILA KUMARI SCNO 28-12-2000 919870421710 Indian OPEN SEAT

220900266 148160
YADAV NISHA 
INDRAJEET

INDRAJEET 
YADAV NEELAM YADAV BCNO 15-09-1999 919377883395 Indian OPEN SEAT

150244308 148164
SUJIT KUMAR 
PASWAN ASHOK PASWAN SHANTI DEVI SCNO 15-11-2000 919166892542 Indian OPEN SEAT

440905214 148170 SHIVAM SINGH
CHAMAN PAL 
SINGH SUDESH SINGH SCNO 19-02-2001 919760013243 Indian OPEN SEAT

410800290 148172
MUTHU 
YOGESH B BALA IYAPPAN M SURUMBAR KUZHALI B BCNO 07-07-2001 918883846676 Indian OPEN SEAT

120501585 148193
JADHAV 
THANMAI

JADHAV NAGA 
MAHESH PISSAY GAYATHRI BCNO 04-03-2002 919652219763 Indian OPEN SEAT

150236386 148203
SNEHA 
SHARMA SANJAY KUMAR KIRAN KUMARI STNO 12-07-1999 919973147821 Indian OPEN SEAT

390510062 148216 NISHA DHAMA KARTAR SINGH RAJESH GNNO 02-10-2001 917252957006 Indian OPEN SEAT
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160112541 148217 DIVYA MUKESH CHOPRA MADHU CHOPRA GNNO 30-10-2001 919466482180 Indian OPEN SEAT

390503696 148218 SAUMYA JAIN
RAJESH KUMAR 
JAIN MONIKA JAIN GNNO 11-01-2000 919636458425 Indian OPEN SEAT

440500009 148221
VAIBHAV 
VIKRAM SINGH

RAVI PRATAP 
NARAIN SINGH ASHA SINGH GNNO 14-01-2000 919450482765 Indian OPEN SEAT

280812436 148248
ANJALI 
MENON MANOJ EN SINDHU VV GNNO 06-06-2000 919846086241 Indian OPEN SEAT

410703338 148254
S I KIRAN 
ADITYA

T SURYA 
PRAKASH S INDIRA BCNO 24-10-2001 919344102061 Indian OPEN SEAT

280911831 148257 ATHIRA C ASHOKAN C BINDHU C BCNO 20-02-2002 919400513927 Indian OPEN SEAT

170300928 148258

ANURAG 
KRISHNA 
SHUKLA

JAGDAMBA 
PRASAD SHUKLA NEETA SHUKLA GNNO 09-11-2001 917587374392 Indian OPEN SEAT

411203394 148261 LALITHA S

K R 
SURIYANARAYAN
AN

S PARVATHI 
VIJAYALAKSHMI GNNO 18-02-2001 919841787761 Indian OPEN SEAT

390102189 148262
DEEPASHA 
SONGARA

LAXMI NARAYAN 
SONGARA SUNITA SONGARA SCNO 05-09-2001 917426004300 Indian OPEN SEAT

140214889 148269
PARIKSHIT 
BORAH GOLAP BORAH BORNALI BORAH GNNO 27-09-2000 917576020097 Indian OPEN SEAT

420109502 148274

GANJIKUNTA 
TANMAYEE 
SATYA SAI 
MANASA

GANJIKUNTA GIRI 
SRINIVASA RAO

GANJIKUNTA LAKSHMI 
PRASANNA GNNO 15-08-2001 919966232360 Indian OPEN SEAT

280403804 148275 AISWARYA C RAMESHAN SEETHA BCNO 12-01-1999 918547594742 Indian OPEN SEAT

311113529 148278
BAGESHREE 
KANAKE DINESH KANAKE INDIRA KANAKE STNO 19-05-2001 919325782464 Indian OPEN SEAT

200111550 148285
SHASWAT 
DEVANGAN SANJAY KUMAR SANJEETA BEHERA GNNO 21-08-2000 919625900523 Indian OPEN SEAT
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450101963 148290 PARUL VERMA VIJAY VERMA POOJA VERMA BCNO 22-11-2000 918630262266 Indian OPEN SEAT

460823877 148295
NILANJANA 
MITRA ANJAN KR MITRA CHANDANA MITRA GNNO 30-05-1997 919434615744 Indian OPEN SEAT

311201601 148298

TUMPALLIWA
R SHRENI 
MAHESHKUM
AR MAHESHKUMAR MRUNAL GNNO 31-07-2000 919423122138 Indian OPEN SEAT

280405886 148304
MOHAMMED 
RIDHAN RIYAZ RIYAZ PUZHAKKAL

SHEENA MUHAMMED 
FIROZ PUNATHIL BCNO 27-05-2001 919633367799 Indian OPEN SEAT

390314986 148308 AKASH YADAV LAXMIDHAR SAVITA KUMARI GNNO 13-07-2000 916378350220 Indian OPEN SEAT

280811306 148314 SREEDEVI M
MURALEEDHARA
N P PRASADINI E BCNO 19-09-2001 919605972046 Indian OPEN SEAT

420128865 148319
BANOTH SRI 
HARI NAYAK BANOTH BALAJI BANOTH KOTI STNO 25-05-2001 919440798545 Indian OPEN SEAT

200146020 148321
SANCHITA 
CHAUHAN MAHESH KUMAR SEEMA RAJORA GNNO 21-12-2001 919910445090 Indian OPEN SEAT

280810357 148324 RIJINRAJ P K
JAYARAJAN 
PANARUKANDIYIL PANKAJAM T V SCNO 02-02-2001 919847897787 Indian OPEN SEAT

200107021 148336
DEEPIKA 
YADAV

OMPAL SINGH 
YADAV KAMLESH BCNO 05-07-2002 918794250469 Indian OPEN SEAT

260100121 148347 SAMRAT ROY RANJIT ROY MITA ROY SCNO 14-02-1997 919801409090 Indian OPEN SEAT

200111189 148352
ARCHANA 
NAIR

ANANTHA 
KUMAR KUNJUMOL GNNO 22-05-2000 919811192378 Indian OPEN SEAT

411300343 148354 DHANA PRIYA KESAVAN JEEVA BCNO 05-10-2000 919095397465 Indian OPEN SEAT

390304745 148365
ABHIJEET 
CHOUDHARY

SANJAY 
CHOUDHARY REENU CHOUDHARY GNNO 17-12-2000 919351089722 Indian OPEN SEAT

440903871 148367 DEEPIKA YOGESH POONAM BCNO 28-03-2000 919457145875 Indian OPEN SEAT
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281110249 148368
JEREEN S 
PRASANNAN

Y V PRASANNA 
KUMAR SUJA R S GNNO 27-07-2001 919447791966 Indian OPEN SEAT

270223914 148372 ANUSHA C
CHANDRAMOULI 
N NIRMALA N BCNO 20-02-2002 919980578261 Indian OPEN SEAT

280405110 148373
ARJUN V 
KRISHNAN E BALAKRISHNAN V A VIJAYA SCNO 12-07-1999 916282934251 Indian OPEN SEAT

200113438 148390
GITESH 
NISCHAL

HARENDER 
KUMAR BABITA SCNO 21-06-2000 919873735618 Indian OPEN SEAT

311013421 148395

PATHAK 
SHUBHAM 
SURENDRA

SURENDRA 
PATHAK PRATIMA PATHAK GNNO 03-05-2000 919892218067 Indian OPEN SEAT

270239873 148401

SNEHA 
BALAKRISHNA
N BALAKRISHNAIAH G SHASHIKALA GNNO 04-11-2000 918073326379 Indian OPEN SEAT

460813701 148408 SAYAN GHOSH
SWAPAN KUMAR 
GHOSH SOMA GHOSH GNNO 14-03-2001 919830908756 Indian OPEN SEAT

170302752 148413
MUKESH 
ALMALA ALMALA RAMESH ALMALA RAJESWARI GNNO 14-07-2001 918889077111 Indian OPEN SEAT

281205027 148420

SOURAV 
SAJAN 
PANIKKASSERY

PANIKKASSERY 
VELAYUDHAN 
SAJAN

BINDU 
KUZHIPARAMBIL BCNO 16-11-2001 919048526440 Indian OPEN SEAT

280400441 148427
VISHNUPRIYA 
B VARIYAR BALAGOPALAN K BEENA BALAGOPALAN GNNO 23-10-2000 919961139616 Indian OPEN SEAT

220906794 148428

VARIA 
YAUVAN 
MITESHKUMA
R MITESHKUMAR VARSHABEN BCNO 23-12-2000 918200791574 Indian OPEN SEAT

311404358 148441 APARNA
CHANDESHWAR 
KUMAR RUNI JHA GNNO 28-12-2001 919969414301 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311209328 148447

MORE 
MAHIMA 
PRALHAD PRALHAD MAHANANDA SCNO 02-06-1999 919623071374 Indian OPEN SEAT

170101355 148448 RAJAT THAKUR

CHANDRA 
BHUSHAN SINGH 
THAKUR ANJANI THAKUR STNO 18-11-1998 919479232275 Indian OPEN SEAT

440820854 148451
SANDEEP 
KUMAR FAKIRE RAM GYANWATI SCNO 10-10-1995 918619498052 Indian OPEN SEAT

311203948 148454

DHANVAN 
MADHAVRAO 
RANBAWALE M K RANBAWALE

SANGITA M 
RANBAWALE SCNO 06-10-1999 917768954840 Indian OPEN SEAT

120513047 148466

MEKALA 
MANISHA 
MALINI

MEKALA 
SATYANARAYANA MEKALA NAGAMANI SCNO 26-06-2001 919618144950 Indian OPEN SEAT

320100821 148490 DUVEINE V VEIKHO SHENE STNO 24-10-1996 918257991307 Indian OPEN SEAT
420129978 148492 ALLI SHRUTHI ALLI JAGAN ALLI PADMA BCNO 07-11-2001 919399996223 Indian OPEN SEAT

270580571 148501
SYED ASHFAQ 
ASLAM

SYED ABDUL 
RAZZAK NASEEM BEGUM BCNO 08-12-1998 918147582538 Indian OPEN SEAT

410905898 148504 POOJA R RAGUNATHAN VALARMATHI SCNO 04-08-2000 917904060319 Indian OPEN SEAT

410912156 148506
MOHAMED 
FAISAL M

MOHAMED 
SALEEM M M NOWSHAD BEGAM BCNO 02-04-2000 919384411237 Indian OPEN SEAT

440805722 148508
AMITABH 
CHANDRA BHASKAR PRASAD ANNU CHANDRA SCNO 24-01-1998 919565588187 Indian OPEN SEAT

410117672 148510
M KAVIN 
RAMNATH S MUTHU KUMAR

N ARUN 
SWEDHAMBARA GNNO 17-11-2001 919176688281 Indian OPEN SEAT

420105437 148511
AKKENAPALLY 
ABHIGNA A SHOBAN BABU JULURI VIJAYA BCNO 12-10-1999

811894901381
18 Indian OPEN SEAT

270232577 148522
SAMPATH 
MUTTATTI MALLIKARJUN SAVITRI BCNO 13-08-2001 919380235968 Indian OPEN SEAT

Page 3620 of 7016



LIST FOR EIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR STRAY VACANCY UG 2019 (OPEN SEAT)
Rollno Rank Name FatherName MotherName CandCat Dob mobileNo Nationality AppliedCounselling

390346016 148531
PRADEEP 
MEENA

BUGAL SINGH 
MEEENA SAVITRI DEVI STNO 22-07-2000 918504852270 Indian OPEN SEAT

200103958 148533
DEEPAK 
MOHAN RAMPAL SINGH URMILA SCNO 04-11-1999 918607680079 Indian OPEN SEAT

120605443 148536
KOMARAPU 
SOPHIA GRACE

KOMARAPU 
AGASTEEN RAJU

KOMARAPU LALITHA 
KUMARI BCNO 27-02-2001 919494953350 Indian OPEN SEAT

420500816 148547

MOHAMMAD 
FARAZ 
HUSSAIN 
SHAIK

SHAIK MASTAN 
VALI SAJIDA ATHAHARI GNNO 07-06-2000 918008613677 Indian OPEN SEAT

390601288 148554 SUJAL DAMOR ARVIND DAMOR MANJU DAMOR STNO 20-11-2001 918690603324 Indian OPEN SEAT

390606942 148565
ANVIKSHA 
DAMOR

JEEWARAM 
DAMOR BASU DEVI DAMOR STNO 28-03-2002 919462108940 Indian OPEN SEAT

280307784 148571
ANJANA 
ULLASKUMAR

ULLASKUMAR 
RAMATH  
BHASKARAN REKHA ULLASKUMAR BCNO 06-12-2000 919562974406 Indian OPEN SEAT

280805250 148577 VIPANJIKA R RAMADASAN P SHEEBA BCNO 13-06-2000 919446107600 Indian OPEN SEAT
230206666 148585 AMIT KUMAR RAJ KUMAR GUDDI RANI SCNO 21-10-1997 918607111649 Indian OPEN SEAT

220109334 148596

PARIKH TANVI 
JASHAVANTKU
MAR

JASHAVANTKUMA
R DAXABEN SCNO 04-06-2001 918140216568 Indian OPEN SEAT

420123692 148597
DHANYATHA 
BOYLLA VEERAIAH BOYLLA SAROJA SCNO 26-11-2001 919440381594 Indian OPEN SEAT

200140004 148601
SHRUTI 
KATARIA S P KATARIA SUNITA SCNO 21-12-2000 919416528216 Indian OPEN SEAT

420136254 148606 N GANAPATHI N NARYA LAXMI STNO 03-01-1999 919010134904 Indian OPEN SEAT

210102002 148614
NAIK VEDA 
DAYANAND DAYANAND NAIK NAYAN NAIK GNNO 12-11-2000 917588869690 Indian OPEN SEAT
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370103177 148617
AGATHEESWA
RAN T THAYABARAN R VALARMATHI N BCNO 21-06-2000 919487664160 Indian OPEN SEAT

410100736 148619
ARUN 
ADHITHYA A ASOKAN S JAYANTHI R BCNO 01-06-2000 919443110102 Indian OPEN SEAT

280601844 148627

H ANANDA 
PADMANABHA
N HARI PRASAD S BEENA R PILLA BCNO 25-02-2000 919447074131 Indian OPEN SEAT

220104034 148640
TAMANNA 
SINHA

SUBHASH 
KUMAR SINHA ANJANA SINHA GNNO 09-12-2000 919998215501 Indian OPEN SEAT

270705196 148641 TRUPTHI H P
H K PRASHANTH 
KUMARA H P SAVITHA GNNO 03-05-2001 919845990998 Indian OPEN SEAT

310304762 148645
JADHAO 
TANVI RAJESH RAJESH DIPALI BCNO 28-04-2000 919860972747 Indian OPEN SEAT

440209102 148648
REENA 
BHARTIYA DAYA RAM RAM SANVARI SCNO 15-05-1998 917054224754 Indian OPEN SEAT

390102164 148653
ISHALI 
SONGARA

PRADEEP 
SONGARA SHAKUTALA SONGARA SCNO 29-11-2001 918955560928 Indian OPEN SEAT

200146153 148663 KAJAL JAGE RAM REENA DEVI SCNO 27-05-1999 918800506728 Indian OPEN SEAT

120508656 148671

GONTHINA 
SATYA 
GAYATRI G BHANUPRASAD G SARASWATHI BCNO 18-07-2000 919912122992 Indian OPEN SEAT

311804883 148672

MANISHA 
MANISHKUMA
R JHA

MANISH KUMAR 
JHA

RINA MANISHKUMAR 
JHA GNNO 10-08-2000 917559146275 Indian OPEN SEAT

280501209 148676 SNEHA K

K 
LAKSHMINARAYA
NAN S RADHA LAKSHMI GNNO 18-03-2000 918722908586 Indian OPEN SEAT

120203154 148679
MADAM RANI 
AISHWARYA MADAM RAVI

METLA SUWARNA 
VIJAYA MANI SCNO 03-01-2001 917801035799 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420119160 148682
PERUMALLAPA
LLI NAVEEN

PERUMALLAPALLI 
JAYA RAJU

PERUMALLAPALLI 
HYMAVATHI SCNO 14-01-1999 918688630995 Indian OPEN SEAT

120513978 148685
INJETI 
SPANDANA

INJETI ROBERT 
KENEDY INJETI JAYAMANI SCNO 25-03-2000 918985102120 Indian OPEN SEAT

420128712 148686
PURAMSHETTY 
 PRAVALLIKA

PURAMSHETTY 
VENU GOPAL PURAMSHETTY LATHA BCNO 22-04-2001 919959053982 Indian OPEN SEAT

300403799 148689 MANSI KHATRI
JAI KUMAR 
KHATRI VEENU KHATRI GNNO 24-10-2000 917000348486 Indian OPEN SEAT

390363375 148692
MOHIT 
KUMAR SURESH CHAND SUNITA DEVI SCNO 23-08-2001 919929209383 Indian OPEN SEAT

120503678 148696

GADDE 
PURNA 
PRATHYUSHA GADDE RAMESH RAVELLA LEELA RANI GNNO 04-08-2000 917675037841 Indian OPEN SEAT

390104016 148701 AMAN VERMA
MANISH KUMAR 
VERMA SAVITA VERMA BCNO 07-03-2000 919829586844 Indian OPEN SEAT

390321928 148703
HARSHIT 
SAINGER

MAHENDRA 
SINGH USHA SINGH GNNO 23-05-2001 919829390406 Indian OPEN SEAT

280816646 148714
SREERESHMI 
RAJAN RAJAN K P GEETHA N P STNO 02-03-1999 919446162250 Indian OPEN SEAT

281201316 148718 R THENMOZHI
N 
RAVICHANDIRAN R RAMANI BCNO 02-09-2000 918056234148 Indian OPEN SEAT

390602674 148719
LAGHVI 
KOTHARI

KAMAL KUMAR 
KOTHARI RASHMI BABEL GNNO 05-10-2001 919414104141 Indian OPEN SEAT

410209114 148722 MITHRHA R
RAMAKRISHNAN 
T LEELAVATHI C BCNO 10-06-2001 919788323906 Indian OPEN SEAT

120510427 148736

BAKKAMUNTH
ALA PAVAN 
RAHUL B DAYAKAR Y SWARNA LATHA BCNO 22-06-1999 919490323053 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420123636 148742
RAVURU SAI 
KRISHNA R SUDHAKAR R SUKANYA GNNO 30-08-2001 919491142308 Indian OPEN SEAT

420129390 148751
GAYATRI 
CHINTALA

SREENIVAS 
CHINTALA SIREESHA CHINTALA GNNO 26-10-2001 918297888772 Indian OPEN SEAT

310415078 148758
MOHAK 
GAIKWAD MAROTI MANGAL SCNO 02-06-1999 919527296435 Indian OPEN SEAT

270700052 148760
CHIRAG 
MANJU G MANJUNATH ROOPA SHREE BCNO 06-09-2001 916366182639 Indian OPEN SEAT

411000270 148762 NIVEDHITHA P PAUL GANESAN THILAGAVATHY SCNO 13-04-2001 919843162122 Indian OPEN SEAT

380101391 148768 KANNU SINGH GURMEET SINGH BHAJAN KAUR GNNO 01-12-2001 919780002700 Indian OPEN SEAT

311314022 148770

UGALMUGALE 
ASHLESHA 
BHAUSAHEB BHAUSAHEB MANISHA BCNO 02-04-2000 917755909880 Indian OPEN SEAT

440505978 148772 SIMRAN SINGH
ARUN KUMAR 
SINGH BEBY SINGH GNNO 26-02-1999 919005684924 Indian OPEN SEAT

270511904 148774
NISHAT ZABIN 
NATIKAR BUDDESAB BISMILLABI BCNO 03-05-2000 917899030046 Indian OPEN SEAT

270709357 148775 KRUPA G K
KUMARASWAMY 
G N NIRMALA A B GNNO 29-12-2001 919980003392 Indian OPEN SEAT

420123941 148778
CHAKALI 
USHA SREE C THIRUMALESH C LAXMI BCNO 22-07-2000 919951267885 Indian OPEN SEAT

200149853 148785
SHIFA 
RAHMAN

MOHAMMAD 
FIROZ RAHMAN

FARHAT AFZA 
KHANAM GNNO 30-09-1999 918755324400 NRI OPEN SEAT

440708450 148789
ANAND 
PRADHAN RAVINDRA RAM MEENA DEVI SCNO 01-12-1996 919506334800 Indian OPEN SEAT

440401569 148797 ARYAN GUPTA
OM PRAKASH 
GUPTA TRIPTI GUPTA BCNO 08-03-2000 919873073136 Indian OPEN SEAT

270503066 148799
HRITIK J 
SACHDEV

JAYKISHAN J 
SACHDEV DIVYA SACHDEV GNNO 20-12-1999 919353777918 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270504985 148801 SEEMA SHIVARAJ REETA BCNO 05-05-2000 919880196628 Indian OPEN SEAT

440401298 148802
SUMAIYA 
ANSARI

MOHD SALEEM 
ANSARI SOOFIA KHANAM BCNO 11-01-2001 917017880220 Indian OPEN SEAT

281113748 148811
HARI SANKAR 
V M

S 
MURALEEDHARA
N NAIR VIJAYAKUMARI K S GNNO 05-06-2000 918301043404 Indian OPEN SEAT

120606580 148812
PEERUBANDI 
ANJANI SRI

PEERUBANDI 
SRINIVASA RAO

PEERUBANDI 
VENKATA SATYA 
PADMAVATHI SCNO 01-06-2000 919492024507 Indian OPEN SEAT

311018554 148816

JAISWAL 
SHWETA 
SURESH SURESH SARITA GNNO 26-05-2001 919137767194 Indian OPEN SEAT

120401339 148818
AMILINENI 
KUSUMITHA

AMILINENI 
NIRANJAN 
KUMAR AMILINENI MADHAVI GNNO 18-12-2001 918106439359 Indian OPEN SEAT

460100170 148822 NIDHI MOR M S MOR SUNITA MOR GNNO 28-01-2001 919007873969 Indian OPEN SEAT

270224196 148829

SIVA SANKARI 
JENAARTHANA
N

K T 
JENAARTHANAN

SHARMILA 
JENAARTHANAN GNNO 07-10-2000 919198006097 Indian OPEN SEAT

441101812 148839
SHUBHAM 
KUMAR DINESH CHANDRA KRISHNA DEVI SCNO 30-08-1999 916394139873 Indian OPEN SEAT

390344822 148848
KEDAR 
SHARMA

BIRDI CHAND 
SHARMA SONI DEVI EWNO 20-04-1993 918239664664 Indian OPEN SEAT

460102946 148850 SANTANU DAS
SHYAMAL 
KUMAR DAS ILA DAS ROY SCNO 20-02-1999 918617532219 Indian OPEN SEAT

120512265 148856

KRISHNA 
MAHATI 
JALDU

RAGHU RAM 
JALDU

VENKATA RAMANI 
JALDU GNNO 02-03-2001 919490823354 Indian OPEN SEAT

300203164 148857 AMAN DIXIT SANJAY DIXIT SUNITA DIXIT GNNO 08-07-1998 918103224421 Indian OPEN SEAT

281112970 148859 DIVYA DILEEP DILEEPKUMAR SUMAJA DILEEPKUMAR SCNO 15-08-1999 918136919381 Indian OPEN SEAT
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310401532 148868 ANKUL NARAYAN GANGASAGAR SCNO 30-06-1999 917378729541 Indian OPEN SEAT
270802059 148871 NAVYA S SATHISH K A VANI Y GNNO 03-05-2001 919448397877 Indian OPEN SEAT

420137644 148874
VAISHNAVI 
CHOUHAN RAKESH KUMAR DURGA CHOUHAN GNNO 16-08-2001

638293983463
82 Indian OPEN SEAT

380402016 148884
AARUSHI 
MOHINDRA PARDEEP KUMAR ERA SOOD GNNO 06-05-2000 919417244108 Indian OPEN SEAT

420128109 148889
KONDREDDY 
PRATHYUSHA

KONDREDDY 
RAMAKRISHNA 
REDDY

KONDREDDY 
ESWARAMMA GNNO 28-06-2001 919491942135 Indian OPEN SEAT

420202689 148891
BANTU 
SHASHIDHAR

BANTU 
LINGAMAIAH BANTU VIJAYA LAXMI SCNO 10-01-2000 917306221143 Indian OPEN SEAT

390502837 148896 SAKSHI VARUN RAVI SINGH URMILA SCNO 28-12-2000 919501676323 Indian OPEN SEAT

410118271 148901
B 
VISHNUPRIYA R BALAMURUGAN B VENKATESWARI BCNO 07-10-2001 919444112874 Indian OPEN SEAT

440400577 148902
PRATHAM 
VERMA LALJI POONAM SCNO 01-01-2001 919818855479 Indian OPEN SEAT

311010689 148903

BARAI 
SHRINJINI 
SUBRATA SUBRATA BARAI RINA SCNO 07-09-1999 919892169085 Indian OPEN SEAT

380300977 148905 AMAR AMRIK SINGH PRIYA SCNO 12-08-1999 919915050593 Indian OPEN SEAT

120608054 148923
BOORA 
SAIDEEPIKA

BOORA 
RAVIKUMAR BOORA RAJYALAKSHMI SCNO 22-10-1999 919885046098 Indian OPEN SEAT

120103483 148924

PAPANABOYIN
A NAGENDRA 
HARI PRASAD

PAPANABOYINA 
VADDIRAJU

PAPANABOYINA 
LAKSHMI DEVI BCNO 12-06-1999 919381343949 Indian OPEN SEAT

200109942 148926
PRASHANT 
KUMAR GANGA SARAN SHEELA DEVI SCNO 21-09-1996 918130258481 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420120428 148929

SHARUN 
RAMACHANDR
AN RAMACHANDRAN ANGALENA R BCNO 02-01-2002 919493810146 Indian OPEN SEAT

160116509 148933 VINAYAK BALI DES RAJ RAJ RANI SCNO 26-02-2001 919464826114 Indian OPEN SEAT
200142933 148935 ANJALI OMPRAKASH GEETA SCNO 15-03-2000 918368187776 Indian OPEN SEAT

310806483 148941
MULANI 
ARMAN MUSA

MUSA 
AJMUDDIN 
MULANI BANU BCNO 11-12-1996 919067295932 Indian OPEN SEAT

390504141 148948
AMISHA 
KUMARI HIRALAL SINGH JAI KUMARI DEVI BCNO 23-07-1998 917079558328 Indian OPEN SEAT

390342931 148950
NARENDRA 
SINGH KALUVA RAM OMVATI SCNO 15-08-1999 919950870677 Indian OPEN SEAT

380201868 148951
MUSKAN 
BIDHLAN

RAJ KUMAR 
BIDHLAN REKHA BIDHLAN SCNO 01-10-1999 919416941754 Indian OPEN SEAT

281114564 148952
VYKHA 
NADEMMAL SHAJI N K KRIPA N BCNO 26-02-2000

009194475396
69 Indian OPEN SEAT

200139893 148953
PUNYA S 
MIGLANI SANJEEV MIGLANI SHELPA R MIGLANI GNNO 21-11-2000 919818979007 Indian OPEN SEAT

300103432 148956
MAHI SINGH 
RAWAT

YOGENDRA 
SINGH REKHA SINGH BCNO 16-12-2000 917065820451 Indian OPEN SEAT

200117587 148964
ANAEL 
KARTHIK SUKU

SUKU 
THANKAPPAN BINDU SUKU GNNO 19-03-2002 919711688115 Indian OPEN SEAT

390506309 148965
DEEPSHIKHA 
ARYA

SANJAY KUMAR 
ARYA REKHA RANI ARYA BCNO 03-07-1998 919234646469 Indian OPEN SEAT

270704667 148969 MANOJ J JAGADEESH B L SUJATHA M S BCNO 20-09-2000 918431389564 Indian OPEN SEAT

460901807 148975
INDRANI 
TARAPHDAR

KRISHNENDU 
TARAPHDAR

SOMA ROY 
TARAPHDAR GNNO 08-03-2001 919832077966 Indian OPEN SEAT

280104522 148976
SAIRA M 
NAZAR NAZAR M LISA ISAHAK BCNO 14-07-2000 919447264243 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311126020 148980

PRACHI 
BHAGWAT 
DARWATE

BHAGWAT 
DARWATE SUNITA DARWATE BCNO 31-10-2000 918806230207 Indian OPEN SEAT

390358068 148982 RAHUL MEENA TEJIRAM MEENA KIRAN DEVI STNO 12-07-1997 916378350504 Indian OPEN SEAT
281113040 148983 APARNA RAJ ANIL RAJ P N SHEEBA RAJAN GNNO 17-12-2001 919846153068 Indian OPEN SEAT

420138849 148985 SHAGUFTA
MD ZUBAIR 
AHMAD NIKHAT JAHAN BCNO 08-05-2000 919030878911 Indian OPEN SEAT

120509467 148992 KUPPILI VAMSI

K 
NAGABHUSHANA 
RAO K SUGUNA SCNO 08-10-2001 917382302531 Indian OPEN SEAT

170204543 148993
RENU 
HARVANSH GAUTAM LALITA SCNO 30-04-2000 919893506725 Indian OPEN SEAT

270214274 148995
SIDDHARTH K 
RAO G KANKU RAO SUMAN GNNO 26-02-2001 919845065920 Indian OPEN SEAT

281104149 149001
ANUPAMA 
KRISHNA J HARIKUMAR K JYOTHILAKSHMI V SCNO 24-05-2001 919446330136 Indian OPEN SEAT

280105871 149004

SRUTHI 
PRASANNAKU
MAR PRASANNAN B VEENA SOMARAJAN BCNO 17-02-2000 919645990980 Indian OPEN SEAT

440210704 149007

RAHUL 
KUMAR 
GAUTAM

RAJENDRA 
PRASAD MALATI DEVI SCNO 24-04-1994 918726131161 Indian OPEN SEAT

390308450 149011
VIKASH 
KUMAR

RAJENDRA 
CHAUDHRY MEENA DEVI SCNO 05-12-2001 917763954716 Indian OPEN SEAT

410501238 149015
SATHIYA 
HARINI R RAJU M PUNITHAVALLI R BCNO 08-04-2002

884291595188
42 Indian OPEN SEAT

300307012 149019
RUQAIYAH 
JOHAR MUSTAFA JOHAR SHAKERA JOHAR GNNO 20-01-2002 919893175696 Indian OPEN SEAT

311201685 149028

DONGARE 
PRANITA 
NAGORAO NAGORAO SUNITA SCNO 24-08-2000 919421769841 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120105915 149033
POLATHALA 
PRATHYUSHA

POLATHALA 
MAHESHWARA

POLATHALA 
RAMALAKSHMI BCNO 24-05-1999 919640343749 Indian OPEN SEAT

410113042 149034
JAYA KIRUBA 
NANCY R RAJA KUMAR D REGINA MARY G BCNO 16-10-2000 919789837274 Indian OPEN SEAT

270220048 149036
MAINA REDDY 
N NAGAREDDY S SUNITHA G BCNO 15-12-2000 919611339683 Indian OPEN SEAT

460816015 149038
KASTURI 
GHOSH KESHAB GHOSH UMA GHOSH GNNO 07-01-2001 918240598061 Indian OPEN SEAT

260101617 149050
NAHIDA 
PARWEEN

SERAJ UDDIN 
KHAN SHAKILA KHATOON GNNO 06-01-2000 919939562217 Indian OPEN SEAT

280705762 149053 GAYATHRI R
PRASANNAKUMA
R RAJI EWNO 29-05-1999 919496881790 Indian OPEN SEAT

420134629 149054
RUBAYYA 
NAAZ

GULAM 
MOHAMMED ABEDA BEGUM BCNO 07-12-1999 919441703768 Indian OPEN SEAT

281114321 149059
NIKITA 
SINGHAL MADANLAL SAROJ SINGHAL GNNO 02-07-2001 919911373636 Indian OPEN SEAT

311513441 149061
PREETI 
KUMARI SUDAMA SINGH RAMSATI DEVI BCNO 08-05-2002 917263047925 Indian OPEN SEAT

280906345 149063
AMRUTHA 
MANOJ K MANOJ K P LATHA A EWNO 03-07-2000 919447389967 Indian OPEN SEAT

270228875 149067 RAMYA M MATHIAS SHOBHA B BCNO 11-07-2000 919740170161 Indian OPEN SEAT

120300081 149068
MAVILLAPATI 
ROSHINI SAI

MAVILLAPATI 
SUNDAR BABU

MAVILLAPATI 
VIJAYALAKSHMI SCNO 14-11-2001 919490102556 Indian OPEN SEAT

311000228 149076 VAISHANAVI JAGDISH JAYSHREE SCNO 07-04-2000 917715952403 Indian OPEN SEAT

120517039 149077

KOYYALA 
MAHALAKSHM
I

KOYYALA 
RAMAKRISHNA KOYYALA LALITHA BCNO 29-08-1997 919849136607 Indian OPEN SEAT

281205853 149082 SIVAKAMI K S SUNILKUMAR K A DIVYA C G BCNO 30-09-2000 919539220058 Indian OPEN SEAT

200106403 149088
GARVITA 
SINGH

PUSHPENDRA 
PRASAD HEMLATA SCNO 29-08-2001 919990680630 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280902670 149094 ASNA C T
MOHAMEDKUTTY 
 C T NASEERA BCNO 16-08-1999 919447669363 Indian OPEN SEAT

410800172 149097 AKHILASREE M MADESH K SUBBULAKSHMI T BCNO 16-07-2001 919443734083 Indian OPEN SEAT
410117357 149098 E NIVETHITA V ELANGO E CHINTHAMANI GNNO 01-11-2001 919444888867 Indian OPEN SEAT

311125309 149100

SUKHADA 
JITENDRA 
BOZAWAR

JITENDRA 
MADHAVRAO 
BOZAWAR MUKTA BOZAWAR GNNO 26-04-1997 919890188398 Indian OPEN SEAT

200133803 149107
NILESH 
SOLANKI PREMJI SOLANKI NARBDA SOLANKI BCNO 03-03-2000 919636890203 Indian OPEN SEAT

281110738 149108

PREETHA 
PEETHAMBAR
AN

PEETHAMBARAN 
M K SUBHAKUMARI V BCNO 15-08-1998 918281230885 Indian OPEN SEAT

440903619 149113
ANUSHKA 
KAUSHIK JD KAUSHIK KAPILA KAUSHIK EWNO 08-12-2000 919319857300 Indian OPEN SEAT

441001296 149120 ARYAN AHUJA ASHISH AHUJA UMEETA AHUJA GNNO 15-09-2000 919654813005 Indian OPEN SEAT
280903602 149121 NIMNA K T K T UMAR DILSHAD C T BCNO 25-12-1999 919447537433 Indian OPEN SEAT

410803121 149124
HEMAPRASAT
H M MURUGESAN M AMUTHA S BCNO 16-03-2000 919443501936 Indian OPEN SEAT

450100583 149130
ANURAG 
SINGH RANA HAR SINGH RANA BEENA RANA STNO 27-06-1998 919412347100 Indian OPEN SEAT

120303646 149133
DARA 
MALLIKARJUN

DARA VENU 
GOPAL DARA MALLISWARI SCNO 14-06-1999 919182449519 Indian OPEN SEAT

410101684 149134 BALAJI M MURUGAN K MADHESWARI M BCNO 22-08-2001 919442435340 Indian OPEN SEAT

270204980 149136 NANDITHA H R RAMESH H L NALINI H J GNNO 15-02-2001 919113214142 Indian OPEN SEAT

430100451 149139
AMBALIKA 
CHAKRABORTY

SUJIT 
CHAKRABORTY

PARAMITA 
BHATTACHARJEE EWNO 24-07-2000 919862489769 Indian OPEN SEAT
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440901731 149140
ABHISHEK 
GAUTAM RAJ KUMAR REKHA SCNO 10-02-2001 917060219821 Indian OPEN SEAT

390359459 149142 RAHUL MEENA
LEELA RAM 
MEENA DHOLI DEVI STNO 10-08-2001 918114420709 Indian OPEN SEAT

270237229 149148 SIRISHA G
GOVINDA REDDY 
A N SUNANDA BCNO 06-06-2001 919945138313 Indian OPEN SEAT

281114887 149149
S B 
SREESANTH P Y SREENIVAS BINDHU KUMARI S S SCNO 28-06-2000 919447255906 Indian OPEN SEAT

390353676 149158
KAPIL 
PANCHOLI

YAGYA NARAYAN 
PANCHOLI MANJU DEVI GNNO 28-01-2000 917891171027 Indian OPEN SEAT

280202567 149165
ANJANA 
ASOKAN ASOKAN GILTA BCNO 27-06-2000 918592051915 Indian OPEN SEAT

390513261 149169
TIKSHA 
ROHILLA D K SINGH ANITA BCNO 22-07-2000 917988451785 Indian OPEN SEAT

200122059 149174 PALAK MITTAL
KAMAL KISHORE 
MITTAL RAJNEESH MITTAL EWNO 10-03-2001 919210330464 Indian OPEN SEAT

441111795 149176
SHIVANGI 
SINGH S K SINGH UMA SINGH BCNO 20-06-1999 919452346490 Indian OPEN SEAT

441002009 149179
ADITI 
CHAUHAN

NARENDRA 
SINGH CHAUHAN MEENA CHAUHAN STNO 25-10-2000 919968602340 Indian OPEN SEAT

441113832 149183
SHREYA 
TIWARI

PRAMOD KUMAR 
TIWARI BEENA TIWARI GNNO 26-01-1999 919919060524 Indian OPEN SEAT

300302576 149192 SHIVANI RAI RAM GOPAL RAI MAMTA RAI BCNO 10-05-2000 917879634499 Indian OPEN SEAT

200125380 149196
KOMAL 
CHAND SURESH CHAND SUDHA CHAND BCNO 09-07-2001 919650719453 Indian OPEN SEAT

440401913 149215
ANUBHAV 
CHAUDHARY BHAGWAN SINGH SUNITA SINGH SCNO 23-08-2001 917017173549 Indian OPEN SEAT

440710027 149219
NEERAJ 
KUMAR SANTOSH KUMAR ANITA DEVI SCNO 05-11-1999 917007332274 Indian OPEN SEAT
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310415060 149228

RAYATUWAR 
ONKAR 
POTANNA POTANNA PADMINI STNO 10-05-2001 917057872273 Indian OPEN SEAT

120303750 149231
PATTAN 
ASFIYA PATTAN RAFI PATTAN ZAHOOR BCNO 05-05-1999 918639865933 Indian OPEN SEAT

410114413 149235
SARAVANA 
VELAN R RAJENDRAN B MANIMEGALAI R BCNO 22-03-2002 919952055485 Indian OPEN SEAT

150230347 149239
SUBHAM 
CHOUDHARY

MRITYUNJAY 
KUMAR 
CHOUDHARY GUDIYA RANI DEVI SCNO 31-08-2000 918875449957 Indian OPEN SEAT

390500854 149252
KAASHIFAH 
BASHIR WANI

BASHIR AHMAD 
WANI RAZIA MAHMOOD GNNO 08-06-2000 918825062937 Indian OPEN SEAT

390300447 149262
AYUSH 
PAHADIYA

DHANRAJ 
PAHADIYA LALI PAHADIYA SCNO 23-07-2002 919414731181 Indian OPEN SEAT

311009691 149263
ANAGHA 
VIJAYAN

BALAKRISHNA 
VIJAYAN PREETHA VIJAYAN GNNO 30-08-2001 919819896238 Indian OPEN SEAT

460902601 149279 NASMI NIGAH MD ISRAIL PERWEEN TAMANNA GNNO 25-12-1998 919386501478 Indian OPEN SEAT

410107741 149280

AKILA 
KARUNAKARA
N

KARUNAKARAN 
PALANISWAMY

CHITHRA 
KARUNAKARAN BCNO 23-03-2001 918939828710 NRI OPEN SEAT

281115356 149290
DEVIKA 
CHANDRAN G

SATHEESH 
CHANDRAN G GAYATHRI R GNNO 04-01-2000 919447205255 Indian OPEN SEAT

281103368 149302
SUNDUKA 
VIJAYAN VIJAYAKUMAR K SHEEBA B L BCNO 06-12-1999 919447862097 Indian OPEN SEAT

200102967 149309 ADITYA RAJ RAMESH PRASAD SITA GUPTA BCNO 28-01-2000 917667940346 Indian OPEN SEAT

200136242 149314
PRERNA 
SIROULA

DASHRATH 
KUMAR SIROULA SHANTI DEVI GNNO 05-01-2002 919560326856 Indian OPEN SEAT
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410610996 149316
PRIYADARSHIN
I L

LAKSHMI 
GANESAN S MURUGESWARI L GNNO 18-08-2001 919443379730 Indian OPEN SEAT

410803643 149318 ANISH S SATHISH J
ARUL AMUTHA 
ELIZABETH BCNO 16-06-2001 919444867213 Indian OPEN SEAT

160103588 149320
AKSHITA 
KOHLI ROHIT KOHLI SHIVANI KOHLI GNNO 09-04-2002 919877807177 Indian OPEN SEAT

460806651 149328
KORNIA 
SARKAR

PRAFULLA 
SARKAR BILATA SARKAR SCNO 26-05-2001 919433424687 Indian OPEN SEAT

280905332 149333 NIKHILA K SASIKUMAR K PRAMEELA P SCNO 24-03-2001 917306161409 Indian OPEN SEAT
280816428 149340 SANDRA K P GOPALAN K P BINDU V P SCNO 17-01-2001 918086078051 Indian OPEN SEAT

160101824 149345 ANKUSH RANA SANJAY KUMAR RANO DEVI GNNO 30-08-2000 918219542640 Indian OPEN SEAT

390326843 149360

BHOMAJ 
SAKSHI 
SANJAY

SANJAY 
SHANTINATH 
BHOMAJ

PADMASHRI SANJAY 
BHOMAJ EWNO 23-06-2000 919538944468 Indian OPEN SEAT

420102261 149368
ABDURRAHMA
N JILANI MUSHTAQ JILANI TANVEER JAHAN BCNO 28-11-2001 919177367514 Indian OPEN SEAT

410210386 149371 ABISHA A S ALBIJI SUHRA K K BCNO 04-09-1998 919442261180 Indian OPEN SEAT

200121128 149376
SARIKA 
MATHUR JAGROOP SUNITA KUMARI SCNO 29-06-1999 919818724270 Indian OPEN SEAT

310206273 149382

BHISE 
PRATHAMESH 
NISHIKANT

NISHIKANT 
GOPALRAO BHISE

PRATIBHA NISHIKANT 
BHISE BCNO 17-07-2001 918329967056 Indian OPEN SEAT

390202225 149387
KHUSHBOO 
MEHERDA

DHARMA RAM 
MEHERDA RANJAN MEHERDA SCNO 28-07-1999 919461011182 Indian OPEN SEAT

240201930 149390
RAMAN 
VERMA

PARVEEN KUMAR 
VERMA MANISHA VERMA EWNO 08-08-1998 919876314745 Indian OPEN SEAT

420107515 149393 ELLURI ANJALI

ELLURI 
RAVINDHAR 
REDDY ELLURI SHOBHA EWNO 06-12-1999 919705768889 Indian OPEN SEAT

390308134 149398
NEERAJ 
KHODA

RAMSWAROOP 
MEENA UGANTI DEVI STNO 16-01-2002 919555873776 Indian OPEN SEAT
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460902751 149402
TIRTHANKAR 
ROY

KALIN CHANDRA 
ROY SWAPNA ROY SCNO 13-09-1999 917001841545 Indian OPEN SEAT

420133458 149404
MAHIMA 
SRIRAM

SRI RAMPRASAD 
GANGADHARAN VINDHYA DARLA SCNO 19-02-2002 917702400644 Indian OPEN SEAT

230201119 149410 BHARTI MANGAT RAM BIMLA SCNO 05-08-1999 919034774288 Indian OPEN SEAT

280607530 149423 HARSHA SUNIL SUNIL MAYADEVI BCNO 03-10-2000 918075293549 Indian OPEN SEAT

420104072 149425

SIDDIRAJUGAR
I 
VENKATANAG
A KRISHNA 
SHASHANK

SIDDIRAJUGARI 
NAGARAJA RAO D SNEHALATHA GNNO 19-06-2000 919014688844 Indian OPEN SEAT

120504954 149430
VISWANADHA
PALLI YAMINI

VISWANADHAPAL
LI P 
SATYANARAYANA 
MURTHY

VISWANADHAPALLI 
KANAKA DURGA BCNO 06-02-2002 918686656623 Indian OPEN SEAT

410303348 149436
MANJUPARKA
VI D

DHAMODHARAN 
R NAGALAKSHMI K SCNO 19-08-2001 919443291914 Indian OPEN SEAT

410207663 149437
ASTHA 
PRADHAN

ANJAN KUMAR 
PRADHAN KAVITA PRADHAN BCNO 30-03-2001 918826125955 Indian OPEN SEAT

420119401 149439 V MADHAVI V SHANKAR V LAKSHMI STNO 09-06-1999 917386723086 Indian OPEN SEAT

460601398 149444
PRIYANKA 
MONDAL

SAMIR KUMAR 
MONDAL BEAUTY MONDAL GNNO 20-03-2001 919593177724 Indian OPEN SEAT

200131052 149447
DEEPANSH 
GAUTAM

KULVARDHAN 
GAUTAM SUMAN LATA SCNO 02-11-1998 919560976949 Indian OPEN SEAT

270236735 149451

M 
NIRANJANAH 
NEERAJ M MURUGESAN M AMUTHA BCNO 14-12-2001 919448962755 Indian OPEN SEAT

410904905 149453 KOUSIGA K P PUSHPALOGAN K SHANTHI C BCNO 11-10-2001 919442987112 Indian OPEN SEAT

Page 3634 of 7016



LIST FOR EIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR STRAY VACANCY UG 2019 (OPEN SEAT)
Rollno Rank Name FatherName MotherName CandCat Dob mobileNo Nationality AppliedCounselling

311112524 149454
SHUBHADEEP 
SAMANTA

MOHANLAL 
SAMANTA TAPOTY SAMANTA EWNO 18-02-2000 919423281579 Indian OPEN SEAT

150224931 149456

UTPAL 
KUMAR 
RATNAKAR SANJAY KUMAR KIRAN KUMARI STNO 12-07-1999 919162470611 Indian OPEN SEAT

390516155 149468
ANKITA 
MAHAWAR

RAMESH CHAND 
MAHAWAR MANGLI MAHAWAR SCNO 07-12-1999 917737009548 Indian OPEN SEAT

360402233 149470
RATIKANTA 
SETHI

RAMESH 
CHANDRA SETHI PRANATI SETHI SCNO 02-02-2001 917894387627 Indian OPEN SEAT

160112104 149471
SAHIL 
SHEOKAND KARAN SINGH SUNITA RANI GNPH 22-07-2001 919467306620 Indian OPEN SEAT

170300792 149475
MUSKAN 
KHANDELWAL

SHAILESH 
KHANDELWAL

PRAVINA 
KHANDELWAL GNNO 09-07-2000 919229604549 Indian OPEN SEAT

200126140 149481
ANURAG 
UPADHYAY MUNNA KUMAR NEERAJ UPADHYAY GNNO 25-03-2002 917837574704 Indian OPEN SEAT

300300808 149486
MONIKA 
KUMARI ANANDI LAL HAZARI BAI SCNO 13-12-2000 919981668918 Indian OPEN SEAT

380203655 149487 MANISHA RAJESH KUMAR LAXMI DEVI SCNO 14-05-1997 919413244700 Indian OPEN SEAT

270216529 149519 PRAJNA K V
VENKATESHWARA 
 BHAT K SHAILAJA V BHAT GNNO 23-11-2001 919448208137 Indian OPEN SEAT

460603207 149520 PRITI SINGH
SANJEEV KUMAR 
SINGH SUSHILA SINGH GNPH 08-08-2001 919748115887 Indian OPEN SEAT

410119958 149525
AGNES 
BERNARD

MADHU 
BERNARD PATRICIA SEBASTIAN GNNO 16-08-2001 919962004180 Indian OPEN SEAT

380302218 149538
GURPREET 
KAUR SODHI LAL RAJ KUMARI SCNO 25-10-2001 917814285502 Indian OPEN SEAT

311021645 149540

TRUPTI 
MANGESH 
ADIVERKAR

MANGESH 
GANPAT 
ADIVERKAR

SMITA MANGESH 
ADIVERKAR GNNO 04-06-2001 919970471665 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311106036 149544
VIBHATI 
DEEPAK TIKLE

DEEPAK 
MUKUNDRAO 
TIKLE SANGITA DEEPAK TIKLE BCNO 24-05-2001 919975324830 Indian OPEN SEAT

220101646 149548
PATEL RUTIK 
POPATLAL POPATLAL PATEL SAVITABEN PATEL EWNO 02-11-2000 919824835229 Indian OPEN SEAT

300104118 149550
RITIKA RAJESH 
JAIN

RAJESH KUMAR 
JAIN SANDHYA JAIN EWNO 17-09-2000 916267934558 Indian OPEN SEAT

300307729 149551
SHUBHAM 
CHOUDHARY

JITESH 
CHOUDHARY

VAISHALEE 
CHOUDHARY SCNO 12-03-2002 918319506458 Indian OPEN SEAT

440106918 149553
HIMANSHU 
JHA

ABHINESH 
KUMAR JHA VISHAN JHA GNNO 30-07-2000 918439734332 Indian OPEN SEAT

410111787 149558

SHYAM 
SUNDAR 
JAYARAMAN S JAYARAMAN K SRIMATHI GNNO 26-11-2001 919962992614 Indian OPEN SEAT

120608697 149559
KALAVALA 
TEJASWANI

KALAVALA 
VENKATESWAR 
RAO

DWARAPU APPALA 
NARASAMMA SCNO 27-07-2001 919948803660 Indian OPEN SEAT

390328450 149560 ARYAN GUPTA SUNIL GUPTA MANJU GUPTA GNNO 31-07-2001 919351555476 Indian OPEN SEAT

440601062 149566
JATIN 
KARNANI

DHERENDRA 
KARNANI ASHA KARNANI GNNO 24-10-2001 916378567785 Indian OPEN SEAT

280704205 149574 SREYAS DAS M A SIVADAS SREEJA MOL P G GNNO 02-09-2000 919497105479 Indian OPEN SEAT

390347109 149576

ABHISHEK 
KUMAR 
SHARMA

ACHCHHELAL 
SHARMA HIRAWATI DEVI STNO 15-01-1997 919672647184 Indian OPEN SEAT

270231885 149581
YASHWANTH 
UTTHARKAR A

ASHWATHKUMAR 
 T H PREMALEELA C N BCNO 16-03-2001

340998455334
09 Indian OPEN SEAT

440403139 149594
SHAGUN 
CHAUHAN

PRAMENDRA 
CHAUHAN GYANWATI CHAUHAN BCNO 08-08-2000 917869976363 Indian OPEN SEAT

380203199 149595
BHAWNA 
BIAWAT DUNICHAND LAXMI SCNO 22-01-2001 919023676221 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120603381 149617

KOMMI 
REDDY 
JEEVAN SAI

KOMMI REDDY 
SRI 
CHANDRADHARA 
RAO

KOMMI REDDY 
NAGAMANI EWNO 28-08-2001 917382958515 Indian OPEN SEAT

410901222 149620 RAGUL R K RAVI R MALAR GNNO 07-10-1999 919500688540 Indian OPEN SEAT

120500704 149623
K VENKATA 
SAI KUMAR K ANKANNA K RENUKA DEVI BCNO 23-05-2002 918096504205 Indian OPEN SEAT

240103028 149627
SAKSHI 
THAKUR BIKRAM SINGH BABITA GNNO 26-07-1998 918219065209 Indian OPEN SEAT

270231705 149642 DHIVIJA BYRAPPA CHANDRAMMA BCNO 01-07-2002 918098823519 Indian OPEN SEAT

390510676 149644 SUPRIYA RAJ
SRI BALESHWAR 
RAM BIBHA KUMARI SCNO 05-09-2001 917325003530 Indian OPEN SEAT

420200868 149659
MOHAMMAD 
ABUBAKAR

MOHAMMAD 
ABDUL HAKEEM NOORJAHAN BEGUM BCNO 04-03-2001 919666602087 Indian OPEN SEAT

120107379 149673
VODITHE 
BHAVANA

VODITHE 
SRINIVAS NAIK VODITHE NAGAMANI STNO 07-01-2000 919642144479 Indian OPEN SEAT

410801367 149677 AARTHI A ASAITHAMBI P MARIYAYI V SCNO 22-03-2001 918903639314 Indian OPEN SEAT

420108902 149678
AKSHATHA 
SWAMY

SATYAKUMAR 
SWAMY GAYATRIDEVI SWAMY BCNO 07-09-2001 919440831707 Indian OPEN SEAT

420106973 149679
ANKATHI 
DHANATEJA

ANKATHI 
NARENDHAR 
KUMAR ANKATHI SATYAVATHI BCNO 14-03-2001 918374779924 Indian OPEN SEAT

420118136 149681
B THIRUMAL 
NAIDU B RAMUDU B ESWARAMMA BCNO 03-06-2001 916309788423 Indian OPEN SEAT

420122167 149686
ARISHA 
SATHVIKA

ARISHA 
RAMAKRISHNA ARISHA SANDHYA BCNO 21-07-2001 919100780699 Indian OPEN SEAT

420136646 149691
JADI 
JASHWANTH

JADI VINAYA 
KUMAR JADI SUNDARAMMA SCNO 14-09-2000 919845474533 Indian OPEN SEAT

311313156 149696

NIKAM 
MADHURI 
CHANGDEV CHANGDEV NIRMALA EWNO 06-06-2000 918208019181 Indian OPEN SEAT
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260308423 149697
SUMBUL 
EHRAR KHAN

EHRAR KHAN 
AZAD KISHWAR EHRAR KHAN GNNO 02-11-1998 919334700185 Indian OPEN SEAT

420129740 149698
RATHOD 
SAIKIRAN

RATHOD 
SHANKER RATHOD PRAMILA STNO 17-03-2000

357897013935
78 Indian OPEN SEAT

420137234 149716
DHULIPALLA 
SUNAYANA D RAMBABU

DHULIPALLA CHINNI 
KRISHNAVENI EWNO 15-09-2000 919052839555 Indian OPEN SEAT

390325115 149720

ARVIND 
KUMAR 
MEENA

LAKHAN LAL 
MEENA LAKHAN BAI MEENA STNO 26-05-2000 916350020172 Indian OPEN SEAT

120603192 149734
KOPPALA 
RAGHU

KOPPALA 
KURAMAIAH

KOPPALA VIJAYA 
LAXMI SCNO 30-09-2000 918897228656 Indian OPEN SEAT

360409025 149735
ANSIKA 
OJOSWINEE SAHADEV SAHU SANDHYA RANI SAHU GNNO 17-10-2001 919348404833 Indian OPEN SEAT

420102159 149739
PATLAVATH 
RAJU

PATLAVATH 
UMLA PATLAVATH LALAMMA STNO 08-06-2001 919014817410 Indian OPEN SEAT

450203695 149750 AZEEM SAIFI
MOHD IBRAHIM 
SAIFI AAYSHA SAIFI BCNO 08-09-1998 918868050971 Indian OPEN SEAT

120205879 149751
MADIGA 
JAYANNA

MADIGA 
YELLAKRISHNUDU

MADIGA 
NAGALAKSHMI SCNO 06-03-2001 919966336295 Indian OPEN SEAT

360415960 149754 ANKITA PATY
RAJENDRA 
KUMAR PATY BIMOCH PROJNA PATY GNNO 17-11-1999 917327864375 Indian OPEN SEAT

280903110 149755
ALEENA 
MARGRET T

SURESH A 
THODIYIL BEENA TREESA E A BCNO 03-04-1999 919847407030 Indian OPEN SEAT

120514836 149757 SHAIK SONU SHAIK ISMAIL SHAIK AYESHA BCNO 14-02-2001 917893032717 Indian OPEN SEAT

460806122 149764
SUKANTA 
BANERJEE

DINESH 
CHANDRA 
BANERJEE TULASI BANERJEE GNNO 05-09-1997 917550819274 Indian OPEN SEAT

410603961 149769
ANAS RIFAYA 
A ABDUL RAHIM K SABEENA BS GNNO 18-12-2001 919976911787 Indian OPEN SEAT

280705377 149772 AJIN SAJI SAJI P K PRIYA SCNO 13-07-2000 917510714284 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120504756 149779

GUJJALA 
PRIYANTH 
KUMAR GUJJALA ANAND

GUJJALA 
RAMALAKSHMI STNO 14-03-2000 916305691117 Indian OPEN SEAT

390307613 149789
SHILPI 
SHARMA

SURENDRA 
MOHAN SHARMA MANJU DEVI SHARMA GNNO 23-09-2000 917340301967 Indian OPEN SEAT

280702847 149794
KARTHIKA 
RAJU C G RAJU SINDHU BCNO 10-12-2000 918086126702 Indian OPEN SEAT

420131615 149795
MADDELA 
HARIKA

MADDELA 
MALLIKARJUNA 
RAO

MADDELA RAMA 
POLESWARI BCNO 17-02-2000 918008272133 Indian OPEN SEAT

200128627 149797 SHRUTI SINGH S K SINGH SANTOSH SINGH GNNO 09-05-2000 917291882810 Indian OPEN SEAT

120300899 149799
GAMPA 
MANASWINI

G 
MALLIKARJUNAIA
H G LAKSHMAMM A SCNO 12-01-2000 919491169793 Indian OPEN SEAT

270509902 149800 SANGAREDDY SHIVARAJ PATIL AKKAMAHADEVI BCNO 13-07-2000 919482608999 Indian OPEN SEAT

170206430 149804
JAYKISHAN 
SANDEY BASANT SANDEY HIRDAYDEVI SANDEY SCNO 13-01-1999 917489067729 Indian OPEN SEAT

311806454 149808

UDASI 
KRISHNA 
DINESH DINESH UDASI HEMA UDASI GNNO 27-01-2002 917507918000 Indian OPEN SEAT

390328584 149813
KUNDAN 
SINGH MEENA

PRITHVIRAJ 
MEENA MON DEVI STNO 10-12-1998 916376864436 Indian OPEN SEAT

420126033 149822
KALTHI 
BHAVANI

KALTHI 
SAMMAIAH KALTHI KALAVATHI STNO 08-04-2001 919705392719 Indian OPEN SEAT

410907472 149828
RAKESH 
KUMAR G GOVINDARAJI L DHANALAKSHMI G BCNO 15-05-2000 917339512012 Indian OPEN SEAT
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310414400 149831

ANAM 
ZAVERIYA 
SHAIKH 
CHAND SHAIKH CHAND BILKIS BEGUM GNNO 04-04-1999 919822244598 Indian OPEN SEAT

310205804 149839
GIRHE NIKITA 
SUNIL SUNIL YOGITA BCNO 28-02-2000 919423662052 Indian OPEN SEAT

440400324 149843
SARGAM 
ANAND ANIL ANAND SEEMA ANAND SCNO 27-10-2000 919319369144 Indian OPEN SEAT

280306366 149846 SHERIN JACOB JACOB MATHEW MAYA GEORGE GNNO 06-09-1999 919961239740 Indian OPEN SEAT

410200383 149849 VETRISELVAN ANGAMUTHU SOUNDARAM BCNO 18-03-2001 917904475785 Indian OPEN SEAT

270224941 149850 CHETAN PATIL CHANDRASHEKAR MEENAKSHI BCNO 01-06-1999 919353749126 Indian OPEN SEAT

420127644 149852
JAJA 
DRUVANA JAJA RAVI JAJA SARITHA SCNO 25-03-2001 918500582698 Indian OPEN SEAT

390327666 149861
SPARSH 
GOYAL RAMESH GOYAL SUNITA GOYAL EWNO 06-01-1999 918209389851 Indian OPEN SEAT

260103933 149862
RISHABH 
ARYAN

SURENDRA 
KUMAR MANJU DEVI SCNO 23-12-1999 917011545947 Indian OPEN SEAT

411206808 149865 T KATHIRAVAN S THIRUVARUL T MANGAIYARKARASI BCNO 17-09-2002 919751955039 Indian OPEN SEAT

120611257 149868
SYED AKBAR 
ALISHA

SYED KABEER 
MAZEED SHA SYED AHMED UNISA EWNO 09-12-2001 918309069991 Indian OPEN SEAT

370100981 149874 KRISHANTH P PERUMAL JAYANTHI BCNO 11-09-2000 918925145900 Indian OPEN SEAT

420119756 149885
JOOPAKA 
AVINASH RAJU INDIRA SCNO 20-10-2001 919396282238 Indian OPEN SEAT

460402765 149891
CHANDRAMO
ULI MANDAL

ANIMESH 
MANDAL SANCHITA MANDAL SCNO 04-04-2001 919434791755 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120300907 149894
V 
MADHUMITHA

M 
VENKADACHALA
M V MANIMEGHALAI BCNO 19-06-2001 917673933399 Indian OPEN SEAT

240200550 149895 RISHANT PRATAP CHAND JAMUNA SCNO 29-04-1998 917018417521 Indian OPEN SEAT

411204594 149899 DHEEPIKA R RAVICHANDRAN P RANI R BCNO 21-12-2000 919443647345 Indian OPEN SEAT

420115283 149903
CHIDURALA 
POOJA

CHIDURALA 
SRINIVAS CHIDURALA SUNITHA BCNO 25-05-2001 919246909844 Indian OPEN SEAT

460812312 149909
SATARUPA 
HALDER SAMIR HALDER SIPRA HALDER SCNO 15-07-2001 918777286198 Indian OPEN SEAT

420201450 149913
GUTHIKONDA 
RESHMA

GUTHIKONDA 
RAJENDAR GUTHIKONDA VIJAYA BCNO 09-02-1999 919866364497 Indian OPEN SEAT

120515368 149915

VADLAMUDI 
VENKATA 
LAKSHMI

V VENKATA 
SWAMY V BALA KOTAMMA BCNO 21-10-1998 917893255992 Indian OPEN SEAT

311516682 149922
SEJAL SAGAR 
JADHAV

SAGAR 
HARIBHAU 
JADHAV SONAL SAGAR JADHAV BCNO 05-08-2001 918793030717 Indian OPEN SEAT

420122275 149932
PARSA 
JAHNAVI PARSA RAMBABU PARSA SUJATHA BCNO 26-04-2000 919989483865 Indian OPEN SEAT

130100232 149935
LOKAM 
YATANG LOKAM TAGUNG LOKAM YAKIA STNO 30-05-1999 917085277442 Indian OPEN SEAT

130101899 149938 MARY KAMIN TAKONG KAMIN YANE KAMIN STNO 15-06-2000 917005378290 Indian OPEN SEAT

160117318 149939
SARTHAK 
KUMAR

MOHAN LAL 
BHAGAT PANKAJ SCNO 19-10-1999 917015278976 Indian OPEN SEAT

200142102 149941
VIPUL 
MALHOTRA KHUSH DAYAL CHHAVI MALHOTRA GNNO 28-10-1999 917838887727 Indian OPEN SEAT

270708089 149955
RAKSHITHA J 
M MANJUNATHA J SAVITHRI G S BCNO 02-04-2002 919448956593 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420117800 149964

KADATHALA 
SHANKARA 
VARAPRASAD K NAGASHESHU SWATHI SCNO 08-08-2001 919542480013 Indian OPEN SEAT

450100563 149970
NEHA 
CHAUHAN

KESHAR SINGH 
CHAUHAN SURESHNA CHAUHAN STNO 06-11-1999

845788263684
57 Indian OPEN SEAT

270217755 149974
STELLA 
EVANGELINE FRANKLIN TABITHA BCNO 16-05-2000 918123648451 Indian OPEN SEAT

411201696 149975
RAJ 
MOHAMED M

MOHAMED 
ABDULLAH R KURSHITH BEGAM M BCNO 07-03-2001 919578492685 Indian OPEN SEAT

120603516 149977
ADARI 
JYOTHIRLEKHA

ADARI V V 
RAMANA BABU ADARI VARA LAXMI BCNO 17-07-2000 919885731119 Indian OPEN SEAT

120301153 149979 ARCHI JAIN BHARAT KUMAR MANISHA JAIN GNNO 20-11-2001 919849056740 Indian OPEN SEAT

120103866 149981
YADLA SREE 
HASITHA

YADLA VENKATA 
NARASIMHA RAO YADLA PEDDA SANTHI BCNO 19-06-2000 919963512677 Indian OPEN SEAT

120506466 149986
RAJA SRI 
NELATURI DASU RANI SCNO 15-07-1999 919640642484 Indian OPEN SEAT

300303061 149991 ROHINI ARMIL
NARENDRA 
ARMIL VIDYADEVI ARMIL SCNO 28-01-2000 918085185168 Indian OPEN SEAT

120104177 149994
MANCHALA 
KANTHI PRIYA

MANCHALA 
SREEKANTH

MOPARTHI SUDHA 
RANI SCNO 21-04-1999 919640097734 Indian OPEN SEAT

281106766 149996
RAMEEZA 
RASHEED RASHEED M NISHA RASHEED BCNO 24-07-2000 918848715758 Indian OPEN SEAT

420400938 149999
KURMELKAR 
SRAVANI GAJANAND LAXMI BCNO 03-10-2000 919440590824 Indian OPEN SEAT

280702218 150001
SHEEJA 
THOMAS

THOMAS K 
ALEXANDER ALEYAMMA THOMAS EWNO 15-02-2000 919495519311 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280309869 150002 LEKHA JOSEPH
JOSEPH 
KUPERTHINOS K L BEENA JOSEPH GNNO 05-07-2000 918893591333 Indian OPEN SEAT

410122866 150015 NITHYA R
RADHAKRISHNAN 
J DHANALAKSHMI G BCNO 13-01-1999 919790852531 Indian OPEN SEAT

420126885 150018

BHUKYA 
VINUTHNA 
BHAVANI BHUKYA BALAJI BHUKYA DIVYA JYOTHI STNO 17-04-2002 919949093094 Indian OPEN SEAT

281206248 150020
INDU 
JAYAKUMAR JAYAKUMAR MB SINDHU JAYAKUMAR GNNO 23-09-2000 919447644035 Indian OPEN SEAT

410903744 150022
ELANGKATHIR 
R S SEVVEL M REVATHI V BCNO 26-11-2001 919443575414 Indian OPEN SEAT

420131674 150025
DUDDU 
VISWAJA

D PRABHAKARA 
RAO A VIMALA SCNO 03-03-2001 918142069066 Indian OPEN SEAT

280816360 150029
FATHIMA 
ZAYAN HASHIM V HAZEENA T BCNO 03-09-2000 919847261176 Indian OPEN SEAT

270202953 150032 ARJUN H N
NARAYANA 
SWAMY H V PREMA C BCNO 06-10-2001 919448402489 Indian OPEN SEAT

410122438 150034 K JOSHNA R KARUNAKARAN K DEVI BCNO 24-01-2001 918668804418 Indian OPEN SEAT

311800785 150037

MANE 
PARINIT 
SUDHIR SUDHIR PRATIBHA SCNO 05-01-2001 919869553286 Indian OPEN SEAT

440903042 150041
SHUBHI 
AGARWAL

NEERAJ 
AGARWAL RINKY AGARWAL GNNO 27-02-1999 918193936806 Indian OPEN SEAT

280909398 150045
ABDUL JAVAD 
PA

MOHAMMED 
ASHRAF SV FATHIMA PA STNO 20-04-1999 919497212385 Indian OPEN SEAT

440700996 150048
RAKSHIT 
SINGH RAVINDRA SINGH REETA KUMARI SINGH SCNO 23-02-1999 919935178470 Indian OPEN SEAT

260307408 150049 SONU KUMAR BIMAL KUMAR BEBI DEVI SCNO 08-01-2000 917645072222 Indian OPEN SEAT
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200158993 150054 GULSHAN GIRWAR SINGH PRAMOD DEVI SCNO 15-01-2000 919319669537 Indian OPEN SEAT

281000518 150055
HISANA 
NASRIN T NOUSHAD T H AMINA BCNO 19-09-2001 918943380004 Indian OPEN SEAT

200139531 150057 NIKITA ISHWARI PRASAD ANITA PRASAD SCNO 29-09-1998 917836929865 Indian OPEN SEAT

410901305 150058
MEHANKUMA
R M MEIYASAKTHI M SASIKALA M BCNO 22-07-2001 919489500702 Indian OPEN SEAT

311204430 150060

GAIKWAD 
PAVANKUMAR 
 BAPURAO BAPURAO SUNITA SCNO 19-11-1997 919890402863 Indian OPEN SEAT

120505156 150063
CHOWHAN 
VENKATESH

CHOWHAN 
VASANTH RAO CHOWHAN SUNITHA STNO 31-12-1999 918688447128 Indian OPEN SEAT

270607877 150067

AFREEN 
BEGUM 
MOHINPASH 
SAIYAD

MOHINPASH 
SAIYAD MUBINA BEGAM BCNO 01-03-1999 918123638864 Indian OPEN SEAT

390301694 150076
MUSKAN 
MEENA

SHAMBHU DAYAL 
MEENA GAYATRI DEVI MEENA STNO 24-08-2001 919251008168 Indian OPEN SEAT

120607727 150081

SUPRIYA 
SWAGATIKA 
SAHOO

SANJAY KUMAR 
SAHOO BISHNUPRIYA SAHOO BCNO 07-02-2002 918598846415 Indian OPEN SEAT

260304616 150082 AASHI ANKITA

BHUNESHWAR 
PRASAD 
KUSHWAHA MANJU SINHA BCNO 06-01-1998 919006348634 Indian OPEN SEAT

281114847 150084 ARDRA J S
JAISINGH JOSE G 
R SOYA C P BCNO 25-04-2000 919496102612 Indian OPEN SEAT

390351614 150087
SUNIL KUMAR 
MOLAT KEWAL RAM GANGA DEVI STNO 25-10-1994 917728806329 Indian OPEN SEAT

160105552 150088 MANSI VERMA SUKH DEV VERMA NIRMLA DEVI BCNO 12-02-2000 919418010812 Indian OPEN SEAT
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150208181 150090
HARSHVARDH
AN BARIAR

BIKASH KUMAR 
BARIAR SHARMILA BARIAR GNNO 21-12-2000 919431083496 Indian OPEN SEAT

420118145 150096
K RAMYA 
KARGIL

K NAGA 
MALLESWARA 
RAO K BHUVANESWARI GNNO 04-07-2000 917981814415 Indian OPEN SEAT

120300391 150104

GADDALA 
BLESSY 
VARSHITHA 
MOHAN

GADDALA 
MOHAN RAO

KOYYALAMUDI 
VIDYULLATHA BCNO 13-11-1999 918985317829 Indian OPEN SEAT

311216829 150139

KAKDE 
MAYURI 
MAROTI MAROTI ARCHANA BCNO 27-06-2001 919421462045 Indian OPEN SEAT

220803085 150140
KHALASI 
VAIDEHI HASMUKHBHAI SHOBHNABEN BCNO 28-12-2001 917600059639 Indian OPEN SEAT

390504841 150141
KHUSHBOO 
KUMARI

DHANANJAY 
KUMAR SHANTI KUMARI BCNO 27-11-1997 919546590608 Indian OPEN SEAT

120504351 150142
SHAIK KHAJA 
KHALEEL

SHAIK NAYAB 
RASUL SHAIK KHAJABEE BCNO 09-08-2000 919515858258 Indian OPEN SEAT

280610796 150150
NANCY 
VARGHESE

VARGHESE 
GEORGE MOLLY VARGHESE EWNO 15-12-2000 917902231638 Indian OPEN SEAT

140214514 150152
PRACHURJYA 
SHARMA

JNANADA 
PRASAD SARMA ALAKANANDA DEVI GNNO 28-09-2000 919435162819 Indian OPEN SEAT

120100651 150153
UMMADISETT
Y JITHA SREE

MAHATHI 
SANKAR VENKATA LAKSHMI EWNO 30-08-2001 919849150249 Indian OPEN SEAT

200118801 150156
VANSHIKA 
SHARMA SANJAY SHARMA RITA SHARMA GNNO 13-09-1999 919811266959 Indian OPEN SEAT

221000007 150161

NILAMKUMARI 
 GAJENDRA 
SWANSI

GAJENDRA 
SWANSI

SANTOSHIDEVI 
SWANSI GNNO 27-08-2000 918320970877 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120504404 150162

JILLEPALLI 
GAYATHRI 
KIRAN SWAMY ANURADHA SCNO 02-06-2002 919885510496 Indian OPEN SEAT

160103246 150163
GAURANGI 
SHARMA ASHISH SHARMA SONIA SHARMA GNNO 18-12-2000 919814801604 Indian OPEN SEAT

390302509 150164
BHARTI 
SHARMA JAGDISH SHARMA MANJU SHARMA GNNO 14-07-2000 918209885369 Indian OPEN SEAT

120203579 150172
SHAIK RAZIYA 
SULTANA

S ABUBAKAR 
SIDDIK S HASEENA BANU BCNO 17-11-2000 919515232857 Indian OPEN SEAT

440100839 150181
LOVELY 
GAUTAM KAILASH KUMAR SHANTI DEVI SCNO 18-09-1999 918266986518 Indian OPEN SEAT

460402466 150186
SANGRAMJIT 
ROY

TAPAN KUMAR 
ROY DIPALI ROY GNNO 28-08-1998 917029205830 Indian OPEN SEAT

270101650 150189

SAGAR 
BASAGOUD 
PATIL BASAGOUD PATIL MINAKSHI B PATIL BCNO 09-12-2000 919481431090 Indian OPEN SEAT

120513898 150195
DERANGULA 
VAISHNAVI

DERANGULA 
LAKSHMI PRASAD

DERANGULA VIMA 
DEVI BCNO 12-12-2000 919182024292 Indian OPEN SEAT

411208951 150199
KRISHNAKUM
AR K V VINAYAGAM S VENI N SCNO 29-09-2001 916374126395 Indian OPEN SEAT

200137948 150200 R AMISHA
K RAMESH 
KUMAR K SUJIMOL BCNO 02-12-2000 918921385229 Indian OPEN SEAT

420115922 150216
B BEULAH 
EVANGELINE B LAXMAN

CHINTHA KUNTA 
GANGAMANI SCNO 02-11-2001 919491314497 Indian OPEN SEAT

311305224 150219

KATORE 
UMESH 
BHANUDAS BHANUDAS SUNDARABAI STNO 04-10-2001 919763589344 Indian OPEN SEAT

120304036 150236
KUMAR UMA 
MAHESWARI

MANI AYYAR 
KUMAR SWAMY

KUMAR LAKSHMI 
SAILAJA EWNO 28-06-2000 919949738709 Indian OPEN SEAT
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140212421 150251
MADHURJYA 
PRAN BORUAH

PRANJAL JYOTI 
BARUAH TILU BORUAH BCNO 28-02-1997 918133873393 Indian OPEN SEAT

390307592 150256
GULSHAN 
KUMAR KALURAM RAJBALA DEVI SCNO 07-02-1999 917027603681 Indian OPEN SEAT

150240397 150264
ANUPMA 
KUMARI

ASHOK KUMAR 
MAHTO ASHA BHARTI SCNO 11-03-2000 917480036767 Indian OPEN SEAT

280305836 150267 DILNA T M MADHU T S PRASANNA K T BCNO 22-10-1999 919562379980 Indian OPEN SEAT

120510763 150269
CHITNEEDI N J 
PRASANNA

CHITNEEDI V V 
SATYANARAYANA

CHITNEEDI NAGA SIVA 
DEVI EWNO 23-08-2001 919490660926 Indian OPEN SEAT

390102974 150271
PRIYANSHU 
KABRA MUKESH KABRA DEEPA KABRA EWNO 02-03-2002 918989221216 Indian OPEN SEAT

390506705 150274
NIMISHA 
MEENA T R MEENA AMRITA STNO 13-12-2001 919414359097 Indian OPEN SEAT

420108079 150277
AMGOTH 
VAMSHI

AMGOTH BABU 
NAIK AMGOTH JYOTHI STNO 14-08-2001 919100832548 Indian OPEN SEAT

120205577 150288
BOYA 
SHIRISHA

BOYA 
GOVINDARAJULU VALMIKI RAMESWARI BCNO 20-02-1999 919494222960 Indian OPEN SEAT

440901885 150289
MUSKAN 
GOSWAMI

MANOJ 
GOSWAMI MAMTA GOSWAMI BCNO 15-07-2000 919319294892 Indian OPEN SEAT

311121230 150293
RIYA NITIN 
UTTARWAR NITIN DIPIKA GNNO 30-10-1999 919657880998 Indian OPEN SEAT

420101202 150295
VODNALA SRI 
CHARAN

VODNALA 
JAGANMOHAN VODNALA LAVANYA BCNO 02-07-2001 919440929119 Indian OPEN SEAT

411206985 150303
KARUNAASAI 
K S

SARAVANAKARTH
IKEYAN VANITHA BCNO 10-01-2001 919364677077 Indian OPEN SEAT

300309769 150307 DEV JARWAL
DHARMENDRA 
JARWAL SUREKHA JARWAL SCNO 26-02-2001 917089026201 Indian OPEN SEAT

390316940 150308
NIKITA 
BANSIWAL

VIJAY PAL 
BANSIWAL MANJULATA SCNO 18-10-2000 917339733431 Indian OPEN SEAT
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220800863 150314

RAJVEE 
CHETANKUMA
R BHAVSAR

CHETANKUMAR 
ASHOKKUMAR 
BHAVSAR

SHEETALBEN 
CHETANKUMAR 
BHAVSAR EWNO 28-07-2001 919510298906 Indian OPEN SEAT

311310115 150315

DEVINA 
ASHVINBHAI 
BOKARVADIYA

ASHVINBHAI 
BOKARVADIYA

RAMILABEN 
ASHVINBHAI 
BOKARVADIYA GNNO 16-06-2001 917620195188 Indian OPEN SEAT

310301701 150321

ZAINUB A 
RAZZAQUE 
GHANIWALE

A RAZZAQUE A 
SATTAR 
GHANIWALE

ROZINA A RAZZAQUE 
GHANIWALE BCNO 29-05-2000 919552160059 Indian OPEN SEAT

270708308 150322

AYESHA 
NAMEERA 
PUDHIYAPURA

MOHAMMED 
SAMEER 
PUTHIYAPURA

FATHIMATH SALEENA 
BEGUM A BCNO 17-11-2000 918547908177 Indian OPEN SEAT

390314226 150330 DISHI SINGH VIJAY KUMAR SUSHMA SCNO 13-04-2000 917597970429 Indian OPEN SEAT
160110285 150352 DIKSHA BALI SUBHASH BALI NISHA BALI SCNO 14-01-2000 918544721239 Indian OPEN SEAT

460824004 150353 AMAN BISWAS
NASIRUDDIN 
BISWAS REHENA BANU GNNO 12-06-2001 919123880282 Indian OPEN SEAT

240100565 150362 MUSKAAN RAJESH KAUSHAL NEETA KAUSHAL SCNO 23-02-2002 918988297832 Indian OPEN SEAT

410114618 150364 S SRINITHI R SURESH KUMAR V GEETHA GNNO 11-03-2001
343494439834
34 Indian OPEN SEAT

220900118 150366 SANDEEP GIRI RAM MILAN GIRI KRISHNAWATI DEVI BCNO 20-09-1996 919724269807 Indian OPEN SEAT

120200767 150379
DAMAM 
JASWANTH DAMAM MAHESH KHATRI SUBHADRA BAI BCNO 03-03-2000 919491526578 Indian OPEN SEAT

281207143 150384
APOORVA T 
ROSHAN ROSHAN T J RAJANI ROSHAN BCNO 26-08-1999 918157915687 Indian OPEN SEAT

310907203 150391
NIMBALKAR 
ASMITA AJIT AJIT JYOTI BCNO 15-06-2000 919422471014 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311209113 150392

SAKSHI 
RAVINDRA 
AOTE

RAVINDRA 
PRABHAKAR 
AOTE

ARCHANA RAVINDRA 
AOTE BCNO 18-12-2000 919923085273 Indian OPEN SEAT

200145723 150400
PREETI 
CHAUHAN

RADHEY SHYAM 
CHAUHAN GEETA CHAUHAN SCNO 04-09-2000 918826631196 Indian OPEN SEAT

160104485 150402 RAGHAV
VINOD KUMAR 
KUKREJA VEENA RANI GNNO 30-09-2000 917901901727 Indian OPEN SEAT

441104271 150405
KRISHAN 
KUMAR SAROJ RADHEY SHYAM YASHODA DEVI SCNO 05-09-1997 919993494055 Indian OPEN SEAT

230101298 150412

SAMEER 
AHMED 
SIDDIQUI MASOOD AHMED SONIA AHMED GNNO 30-04-2001 918800753453 Indian OPEN SEAT

311023393 150415 SPRIHA SINGH VIKASH KUMAR SANGEETA SINGH GNNO 22-01-1999 919167588979 Indian OPEN SEAT

390500648 150417 JAGRITI GUPTA
AMRENDRA 
KUMAR GUPTA SANGEETA DEVI BCNO 19-02-2000 919821010924 Indian OPEN SEAT

311501273 150419

VEDSHREE 
PUNDLIK 
SONAWALE

PUNDLIK 
SONAWALE MANISHA SCNO 03-04-2002 919545909700 Indian OPEN SEAT

200114305 150421
MOHINI 
YADAV

DHARMENDRA 
KUMAR MADHU BCNO 10-10-2000 919548336957 Indian OPEN SEAT

410601851 150423 KHEERTHIGA G GANESAN M KRISHNAVENI G BCNO 08-11-2001 919489389789 Indian OPEN SEAT

170200310 150424

VAIBHAV 
ANAND 
DUNGDUNG

SAHANSHIL 
DUNGDUNG POONAM DUNGDUNG STNO 05-11-1999 917746996288 Indian OPEN SEAT

410105640 150433 SHIVANI K S KUBENDRAN K V SUMATHI M R BCNO 19-08-2000 919042211556 Indian OPEN SEAT
440500403 150437 ANJALI RAJ RAMROOP SRIBHAWATI SCNO 23-07-2000 918737813858 Indian OPEN SEAT
281202117 150442 POOJA K GIRI GIRI K D PRIYAM K BCNO 18-11-2000 919539031934 Indian OPEN SEAT
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200123721 150460
KHUSHI 
KASHYAP

RAMSAMUJ 
KASHYAP RITA KASHYAP BCNO 27-07-1999

985194557898
51 Indian OPEN SEAT

390310338 150461
BHAVISHENDR
A SINGH

PRAKASH 
CHANDRA SINGH MANJU SINGH SCNO 23-08-2000 919413827243 Indian OPEN SEAT

390501029 150468
ELENA SUSAN 
SHAJI SHAJI P BABY ELIZABETH SHAJI GNNO 05-05-2000

853370052685
33 Indian OPEN SEAT

200118248 150471
SIMRAN 
CHOUDHARY

JITENDRA 
CHOUDHARY

ARCHANA 
CHOUDHARY EWNO 22-08-2000 919891885700 Indian OPEN SEAT

240200349 150474
PRATYUSHKRIT
I A KUMAR ASHWANI KUMAR MONIKA SCNO 20-03-2001 919418003133 Indian OPEN SEAT

270702052 150479 JEEVIKA M MANJUNATH S HEMAVATHI GK BCNO 28-12-2000 919845271273 Indian OPEN SEAT

420133427 150495
BHUKYA 
MAHESH BHUKYA SRINU BHUKYA KOWSALYA STNO 16-01-2001 919502326928 Indian OPEN SEAT

310204586 150496

WANWE 
PURVA 
PRAVIN

PRAVIN 
SHANKARRAO 
WANWE HEMA PRAVIN WANWE BCNO 21-08-2001 919420184402 Indian OPEN SEAT

390345860 150501
LOKESH KANT 
SHARMA

NAND KISHOR 
SHARMA SARITA SHARMA GNNO 22-05-2002 919414711910 Indian OPEN SEAT

460811296 150518
UNMES 
SINGHA ROY

SUKUMAR 
SINGHA ROY SANCHITA SINGHA ROY GNNO 23-08-2000 917595949342 Indian OPEN SEAT

120515640 150522

PENUMARTHI 
LAKSHMI 
DIVYA SRI

PNUMARTHI V 
VENKATA 
SATYANARAYANA
CHOWDARY

PENUMARTHI 
SARASWATHI EWNO 28-09-1999 919989722022 Indian OPEN SEAT

410802170 150524
NIRMALKUMA
R G GOVINDARAJU V MANGALAM G SCNO 08-05-2001 919095019339 Indian OPEN SEAT

281002893 150526
MYDHILY V 
RAJU V K RAJU SINDHU C RAJAN BCNO 14-03-1999 917306182095 Indian OPEN SEAT

280806801 150531
JOVEL 
JOHNSON JOHNSON K C JOLLY THOMAS GNNO 20-04-2000 919446026254 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280702345 150535 JERRY JOSHY JOSHY JAMES GEMMA GALGANI GNNO 14-12-2000 919061385805 Indian OPEN SEAT

270210009 150546
MASINENI 
SHRAVANI M KISHOR M PARIJATHA BCNO 22-08-2001 919538502501 Indian OPEN SEAT

220800339 150550 PRIT PATIL VILAS PATIL SUNITA PATIL BCNO 05-02-2002 919825697214 Indian OPEN SEAT

120510058 150552
KATRAGUNTA 
SREEJA

KATRAGUNTA 
SRIHARI KATRAGUNTA DEEPA EWNO 26-01-2001 919030233308 Indian OPEN SEAT

410905664 150555
PRIYADHARSH
AN K C KRISHNAN K MALATHI BCNO 24-04-2002 919443705400 Indian OPEN SEAT

460700035 150557 RIYA DAS RANAJOY DAS JAYASRI PRADHAN DAS BCNO 15-07-2001 919679327465 Indian OPEN SEAT

120200679 150560
SHAIK ARIFA 
BEE S MD ABDULLA S SHAHIN BCNO 19-08-2002 919701854108 Indian OPEN SEAT

411300189 150561
FELSHIAH 
SNOWLET J

JEROME JEBA 
THAMBI S PAULINE JONES G BCNO 14-01-2001 919442101969 Indian OPEN SEAT

420100925 150615
JANNU 
NIKSHIPTHA

JANNU RAVI 
KUMAR INDUPALLI MAYURI SCNO 08-04-2002 919440770305 Indian OPEN SEAT

311404840 150627 SANKHE ARYA RAJENDRA CHETANA BCNO 05-08-2001 918652273692 Indian OPEN SEAT

300304902 150632
AKSHAY 
PANCHAL SANJAY PANCHAL SANGITA PANCHAL BCNO 08-12-1999 917898613685 Indian OPEN SEAT

160111433 150633 MUSKAN AMIN CHOUHAN AMINA STNO 21-01-2002 919418125525 Indian OPEN SEAT

120509291 150639

KOPPULA 
OZASWINI 
MEENAKSHI

KOPPULA 
PITCHAIAH

KOPPULA MALLIKA 
DEVI GNNO 18-01-2001 919966594749 Indian OPEN SEAT

281001867 150643
HARSHIN 
PREM PREMKUMAR K RISHA BCNO 03-08-2000 919447326078 Indian OPEN SEAT

390332450 150645
KSHITIJ 
KUMAR RAM PRASAD SHANTI DEVI SCNO 15-11-2000 919549489290 Indian OPEN SEAT

420128663 150653
NARSINGA 
VINNY

NARSINGA 
CHINNA SOMULU NARSINGA NAGAMANI SCNO 09-09-2002 919704442000 Indian OPEN SEAT

Page 3651 of 7016



LIST FOR EIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR STRAY VACANCY UG 2019 (OPEN SEAT)
Rollno Rank Name FatherName MotherName CandCat Dob mobileNo Nationality AppliedCounselling

390509504 150663 SHRUTI GUPTA
VINOD KUMAR 
GUPTA ANITA GUPTA BCNO 29-12-1997 917544021159 Indian OPEN SEAT

460810730 150665
ARNATRI 
GOSWAMI

SANKAR 
GOSWAMI SUDESHNA GOSWAMI GNNO 12-10-1999 919831001858 Indian OPEN SEAT

380200122 150666
VIKRAMJEET 
SINGH GURMEET SINGH CHANDER KANTA SCNO 19-07-1999 919461107373 Indian OPEN SEAT

281103978 150667
AMAL 
FATHIMA S JALALUDEEN A SUBAIDA BEEVI N BCNO 03-05-1999 919400577366 Indian OPEN SEAT

310703320 150668

PATIL 
SHUBHAM 
ANANDA KALPANABAI

ANANDA BABURAO 
PATIL BCNO 10-04-2000 917720970647 Indian OPEN SEAT

390316234 150674
KAPIL 
KUMAWAT

HEMANT KUMAR 
KUMAWAT MANJU KUMAWAT BCNO 21-04-1999 916350536758 Indian OPEN SEAT

390103515 150679
ANMOL 
MAWAR

GAJANAND 
MAWAR PREM DEVI MAWAR STNO 23-10-1996 919587415568 Indian OPEN SEAT

390308715 150681
MANISH 
TANDON BANSHI LAL PREM LATA TANDON SCNO 21-03-1997 918085333561 Indian OPEN SEAT

200137237 150693 SHRUTI PRAMOD KUMAR PUSHPA LATA BCNO 11-10-1998 919540696577 Indian OPEN SEAT

280809311 150696
ABYAZ SAJID 
ALI SAJID PALAKKAT

KADEEJA 
OZHUKKAPARAMBIL BCNO 07-03-2001 919495454318 Indian OPEN SEAT

460400383 150699
DEBOPRIYA 
SAHA SAHADEB SAHA SUCHARITA SAHA SCNO 30-08-2001 919775714554 Indian OPEN SEAT

380101408 150708
ANANYA 
TIWARI RAJIV TIWARI ANUPAM TIWARI GNNO 19-10-2000 919464265262 Indian OPEN SEAT

260100325 150711
NEYANCI 
NANDANI SACHIDA NAND PUSHPA DEVI BCNO 18-07-1998 917488278213 Indian OPEN SEAT

411305046 150718

JONES 
GRAHAMBELL 
J JEBAGNANAM T IDA EDITH S BCNO 23-05-2001 918682999481 Indian OPEN SEAT

230205826 150722 AJAY MEHTAB KAMLESH EWNO 04-05-2002 918607626203 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390514470 150732
ANCHITA 
SETHIA

NEEL KAMAL 
SETHIA RACHNA SETHIA GNNO 14-06-2001 919351222122 Indian OPEN SEAT

410205609 150733 M P ARJUN P M PRABHU R VIJAYALAKSHMI BCNO 19-12-2001 919443536690 Indian OPEN SEAT

380300644 150734
HARSIMRAN 
DEEP KAUR

JATINDER PAL 
SINGH KULWINDER KAUR GNNO 17-11-2000 919815945871 Indian OPEN SEAT

281101366 150737

NIDHIN 
PUSHPAKARA
N PUSHPAKARAN PREETHA S SCNO 26-09-1999 917591935387 Indian OPEN SEAT

200108270 150745 SHEETAL SURENDER SINGH SEEMA PAL KAUR SCNO 09-02-2001 919821941661 Indian OPEN SEAT

390603660 150752
SIDDHANT 
HINGER SUNIL HINGER TARUNA HINGER GNNO 16-03-2001 917597137425 Indian OPEN SEAT

360412830 150766

SIDDHARTH 
RANJAN 
BEHERA

KAILASH 
CHANDRA 
BEHERA JAYASHRI BEHERA BCNO 13-12-2001 918763598570 Indian OPEN SEAT

200152815 150773
ANKITA 
VERMA MADAN MOHAN URMILA SCNO 27-04-2000 918826685745 Indian OPEN SEAT

200129119 150776 VIDUSHI VIJAY KUMAR SHASHI KAPOOR GNNO 18-01-2001 918445741882 Indian OPEN SEAT

280903765 150779
ABOOBACKAR 
SADIQU

ABDU RAHIMAN 
NACHIKAT SAFUNNISSA BCNO 15-01-2000 919061745656 Indian OPEN SEAT

260101936 150792
SUMAN 
KUMARI

DHIRENDRA 
SINGH JYOTSHNA SINGH GNNO 27-10-1999 919358250433 Indian OPEN SEAT

390503569 150794 MANSI NAGAR
PURUSHOTTAM 
NAGAR MANJU NAGAR BCNO 21-02-2001 919664019352 Indian OPEN SEAT

311406197 150806
ANUSHKA M 
GULHANE

MILIND M 
GULHANE SWATI M GULHANE GNNO 07-12-2001 919969728076 Indian OPEN SEAT

220601924 150807
PATEL HARSH 
DINESHBHAI

PATEL 
DINESHBHAI PATEL ASHABEN GNNO 22-04-2002 919426750419 Indian OPEN SEAT

390106722 150820
SHUBHAM 
PACHWARIA

BALKISHAN 
PACHWARIA MEETA VERMA BCNO 24-06-1999 919509032755 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270809026 150824 VARUN B J JAYANNA SHOBHA M S EWNO 12-07-2000 919148963869 Indian OPEN SEAT

420107360 150839

Y 
BHUVANESWA
RI

YEDLAPATI SHIVA 
BRAMESHWARA 
RAO Y SUNITHA GNNO 06-10-2000

415190306641
51 Indian OPEN SEAT

420501323 150843
KOTA 
PRIYANKA KOTA BIXAPATHI

PASUNOORI 
PADMAVATHI SCNO 01-02-1998 919949527884 Indian OPEN SEAT

410201761 150845
VENGADESHW
ARI M MUTHU RAMAN R POONGUZHALI M BCNO 07-11-2000 919994722621 Indian OPEN SEAT

160110536 150848 SHIVAM SURENDER PAUL PARKASHI STNO 29-09-1998 916283203309 Indian OPEN SEAT

440712202 150852

ABHISHEK 
KUMAR 
GAURAV SURESH KUMAR SITA DEVI SCNO 07-10-1999 919450854163 Indian OPEN SEAT

270228498 150853
LINGARAJ A 
BENTOOR ASHOK GOURAMMA BCNO 16-03-2000 919740165172 Indian OPEN SEAT

410906366 150854 SHARMA S D
DHANASEKARAN 
A SUDAMANI D BCNO 11-05-2000 917708958328 Indian OPEN SEAT

311014829 150855
PRIYANKA 
JAISAL ACHHELAL JAISAL SANGEETA JAISAL SCNO 23-06-1998 917021885818 Indian OPEN SEAT

310417462 150860
PATIL SACHIN 
SURESH SURESH JAYASHRI BCNO 27-06-1996 919561792908 Indian OPEN SEAT

390330285 150863 RAVISHANKAR
CHANDRASHEKHA
R BHAGWATI SCNO 28-09-1996 917877759705 Indian OPEN SEAT

120508307 150869
TALARI 
JAIRAGHAVA

TALARI 
SREENIVASULU TALARI RAMALAKSHMI BCNO 21-08-2002 919885909822 Indian OPEN SEAT

420502015 150883
GADDAM 
LAHARI

GADDAM 
SRINIVAS GADDAM RAJESHWARI BCNO 09-12-2000 919515707158 Indian OPEN SEAT

310304671 150889

FUSEY 
AVISHKA 
ARUNRAO ARUNRAO SUNITA SCNO 03-12-2001 918379037227 Indian OPEN SEAT
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410123112 150890
NITHIN 
CHANDER T

THIRUNAVUKKAR
ASU S V JAYANTHI M BCNO 14-09-2000 919894985931 Indian OPEN SEAT

440710678 150894

BRIJESH 
KUMAR 
SONKER JITENDRA KUMAR MEENA DEVI SCNO 15-07-1992 919598288763 Indian OPEN SEAT

281207814 150899
MADHAVA 
SARAN S SELLAMUTHU K SELVI S BCNO 26-08-2000 919597159964 Indian OPEN SEAT

420105630 150902

PUSALA 
SUMANA 
CHANDRIKA

PUSALA VIJAYA 
KUMAR

PUSALA LAKSHMI 
JAYANTHI GNNO 29-07-2001 919347377557 Indian OPEN SEAT

420103880 150904

DEVARAKOND
A 
SRIVAISHNAVI D K ANJANEYULU D K SUVARNA BCNO 25-10-2000 919948703402 Indian OPEN SEAT

120515424 150912
SAKHAMURI 
YAMINI

SAKHAMURI ADI 
NARAYANA SAKHAMURI REVATHI GNNO 31-03-2001 919182967718 Indian OPEN SEAT

420124999 150923
SUSHUMNA 
AELE NAGARAJU AELE SRUJANA AELE BCNO 17-12-2001 918978778589 Indian OPEN SEAT

270223846 150933 SHRINIVAS
YARISWAMI 
ANGADI NEELAMMA BCNO 04-06-2000 919880905656 Indian OPEN SEAT

420128511 150935
TAHURA 
BEGUM

SHAIK 
HABEEBULLAH THAHERA BEGUM BCNO 22-08-1998 916304150306 Indian OPEN SEAT

281205273 150944

MOHAMED 
SHAHID 
AZEEM

KIDAR 
MOHAMED 
MARICAR AMEENA UMMAL BCNO 26-05-1999 919043976165 Indian OPEN SEAT

420100862 150945
AKHIL KUMAR 
RATHOD

R RAJENDER 
SINGH R MANASA STNO 21-01-2000 919848415771 Indian OPEN SEAT

270305741 150946 SAHANA D A DEVARAJA R ANITHA H SCNO 27-05-2001 919945825011 Indian OPEN SEAT

420124694 150948 C SIDDHARTHA
C RAM 
CHNANDRAIAH C LAKSHMI BCNO 11-08-2001 919553088676 Indian OPEN SEAT
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150201440 150950
JYOTSANA 
VERMA

ARUN 
CHAUDHARY MANJU DEVI SCNO 23-03-1999 917667289051 Indian OPEN SEAT

420131542 150954
GANDLA 
SHAMBAVI G SAINATH BABU G SAI UMA DEVI BCNO 16-05-2001 917842606056 Indian OPEN SEAT

120300150 150959

KARNATI 
GURU 
SADHANA

KARNATI 
GURUNATHAM KARNATI ANITHA EWNO 22-06-2001 919963231507 Indian OPEN SEAT

311022423 150968

MEHTA 
RATNAM 
CHINTAN CHINTAN MEHTA RAJESHRI MEHTA GNNO 13-08-2001 918850254807 Indian OPEN SEAT

220202777 150970
PANDYA 
REON SANJAY

PANDYA SANJAY 
VINODBHAI

DAS KHEVANABEN 
PRAMODBHAI GNNO 31-12-2000 919824766132 Indian OPEN SEAT

420134231 150971 AMEENA NAAZ
MOHD MUJAHED 
ALI AZRA BEGUM BCNO 06-07-2001 919347860786 Indian OPEN SEAT

120300068 150974 G NAVYASREE G KIRAN KUMAR P SUDHAMANI SCNO 31-01-2000 919494813471 Indian OPEN SEAT

220901314 150975

VAGHELA 
RIYA 
JASHVANTSIN
H

JASHVANTSINH 
MOTILAL 
VAGHELA

INDUMATI 
JASHVANTSINH 
VAGHELA SCNO 01-11-1997 917984972546 Indian OPEN SEAT

200136309 150984 NITIN KUMAR RAJAN SINGH REKHA KUMARI SCNO 29-10-2000 919560164487 Indian OPEN SEAT
200120129 150985 SOHAN LAL BANWARI LAL BIMLA DEVI SCNO 01-10-1998 917701976728 Indian OPEN SEAT

410100712 150989
SATHISH 
KUMAR V VENKATESAN G SELVI V BCNO 09-10-2000 918610467139 Indian OPEN SEAT

120511175 150995
KOTA 
UMASUKANYA

KOTA TIRUMALA 
RAO KOTA ANURADHA EWNO 20-12-1999 919441215247 Indian OPEN SEAT

120500291 151005
KUNJETI 
HEMA RAJ

KUNJETI 
BRAHMAIAH KUNJETI LALITHA EWNO 18-02-2000 919966218012 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280702863 151009
PARVATHY 
HARIKUMAR K N HARIKUMAR BINDU NAIR GNNO 21-09-2000 919605378403 Indian OPEN SEAT

120509366 151015
DANDE 
BHAVANA

DANDE VENKATA 
RAMARAO

DANDE KARUNA 
KUMARI SCNO 12-11-1999 919492604070 Indian OPEN SEAT

410801754 151017

M 
SHRIGOWTHA
M MURUGAVEL A SRIVIDYA M BCNO 24-12-2001 919994212175 Indian OPEN SEAT

360409402 151020
ANKITA 
SAMANTARA

SAMIR RANJAN 
SAMANTARA NIBEDITA SAMANTARA GNNO 21-11-2000 919455527289 Indian OPEN SEAT

390507451 151021
AKANKSHA 
PAINKRA KAVIRAJ PAINKRA GULAPI PAINKRA STNO 16-06-2000 919460559432 Indian OPEN SEAT

140103174 151022 AMIT BAGARIA
RAMESH 
BAGARIA BANDANA BAGARIA EWNO 18-04-2000 917002241280 Indian OPEN SEAT

120512184 151026
PAIDI 
KEERTHANA

PAIDI SRI RAMA 
MURTHY PAIDI RAMA DEVI BCNO 27-04-2001 918374232828 Indian OPEN SEAT

120503248 151027
VADLAMUDI 
TANVITHA

VADLAMUDI 
THULASIDHAR

VADLAMUDI 
PRASANTHI EWNO 31-03-2002 919948152155 Indian OPEN SEAT

390100406 151028
MUNEER 
NAZAM NAJMUDDIN ROOHI PARVEEN BCNO 02-08-2002 919410627796 Indian OPEN SEAT

160101243 151036
APARAJITA 
SINGH

CHANDRA 
KISHOR SINGH MANJU SINGH GNNO 31-08-2002 919490492487 Indian OPEN SEAT

120516779 151038
BANDI 
JHANSIPRIYA

BANDI 
DALAPPADU BANDI PADMA BCNO 12-06-2000 919866364865 Indian OPEN SEAT

200113622 151044 DEEPSHIKHA ANIL KUMAR ASHA RANI SCNO 25-02-1997 918368534266 Indian OPEN SEAT
260308396 151047 GARGIE DAS NAVIN KUMAR MAMTA LAL GNNO 14-02-2000 919431323729 Indian OPEN SEAT

310200820 151053

LOKHANDE 
ANIKET 
DEEPAK DEEPAK REKHA BCNO 06-02-2001 919405477979 Indian OPEN SEAT

410207720 151061 SHARAN G V GOPALSAMY K VIJAYALAKSHMI R BCNO 12-10-2000 919443577288 Indian OPEN SEAT

120201282 151063
G SAI 
SHAMBHAVI G SAINATH G APARNA BCNO 23-11-2000 918688551980 Indian OPEN SEAT
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310600270 151064
PUSHKAR 
SUNIL JADHAV SUNIL LATA BCNO 18-06-1999 919823846250 Indian OPEN SEAT

420101447 151070
MADHURI 
BEHERA

DAYANIDHI 
BEHERA JAYANTI RANI BEHERA BCNO 05-04-2001 919078801712 Indian OPEN SEAT

440403680 151075 SWATI SINGH MUKESH SINGH URMILA SINGH SCNO 11-08-2000 918077916449 Indian OPEN SEAT

420115884 151085 GUNDI SHRIYA GUNDI NARSAIAH GUNDI RAMA DEVI GNNO 08-10-1999 917661956856 Indian OPEN SEAT

270510809 151091
VAISHNAVI R 
BELLE RAJU S BELLE PREMALATHA GNNO 13-04-2000 919972191510 Indian OPEN SEAT

410208364 151094 HARINI V
VIVEKANANDAN 
M RATHIHA V K BCNO 17-02-2000 919488452457 Indian OPEN SEAT

120506111 151098
MADUGULA 
JASPER ENOSH

MADUGULA 
KISHORE MADUGULA PREMEELA SCNO 07-08-2001 917095878850 Indian OPEN SEAT

300302722 151099
PALLAVI 
BHALADHARE

AMULYA 
BHALADHARE ANITA BHALADHARE SCNO 28-01-2000 917067509868 Indian OPEN SEAT

311803438 151103

SHAIKH 
MASIRA 
ANEES IQBAL ANEES IQBAL SHAHNAZ BCNO 20-08-2001 918850275207 Indian OPEN SEAT

280800964 151110 ALINDA K S K P SUNNY REJI MOL V M GNNO 03-03-2001 917025998083 Indian OPEN SEAT

311506725 151120

AKSHATA 
SUBHASH 
ALHAT

SUBHASH 
MURLIDHAR 
ALHAT

SMITA SUBHASH 
ALHAT BCNO 22-12-2000 919822812937 Indian OPEN SEAT

380202473 151121
PRASIDHI 
SINGLA VISHAL SINGLA SEEMA SINGLA GNNO 09-12-2000 919784572764 Indian OPEN SEAT

280708184 151122
FEMINA 
NAVAS E NAVAS SEENA BCNO 18-03-1999 919946208009 Indian OPEN SEAT

310809710 151125

TOMKE 
PRAJAKTA 
ANILKUMAR ANILKUMAR MANDAKINI SCNO 10-11-2001 919049793549 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270217479 151128

BAZAR 
THIMMAPPA 
CHARAN 
KUMAR B THIMMAPPA B CHAYA BCNO 26-06-2001 919441361208 Indian OPEN SEAT

420107035 151130
BHIMANAPATI 
NAVYA REDDY

BHIMANAPATI 
VENKATARAMAN
A REDDY B PARVATHI EWNO 22-05-2002 919000336524 Indian OPEN SEAT

270701295 151131 AFIYA S M MOIDEEN S NAZIMA BANU BCNO 15-09-2001 918762900685 Indian OPEN SEAT

281201630 151133

SAFNA 
VALIYAKATH 
KARAKKAT

MOHAMED 
SAGEER VK

SONIYA MOHAMED 
SAGEER GNNO 26-06-2000 919847030683 NRI OPEN SEAT

420134274 151155
RAMAVATH 
BABU NAIK

RAMAVATH 
PANDU RAMAVATH LALITHA STNO 28-09-1999 919505863461 Indian OPEN SEAT

220102668 151170

DRASHTI 
SANJAYKUMA
R PAREKH

PAREKH 
SANJAYKUMAR 
BABUBHAI

PAREKH SUDHABEN 
SANJAYKUMAR BCNO 13-07-2001 918866924745 Indian OPEN SEAT

160105855 151171
DILPREET 
SINGH GURNAM SINGH GURJEET KAUR SCNO 06-05-1999 919815590641 Indian OPEN SEAT

420127524 151176

INDRAVATH 
HEMANTH 
NAIK I C BALAJI NAIK I RAJESWARI STNO 16-06-2000 919491832032 Indian OPEN SEAT

440810805 151180 ALOK KUMAR SURYA BHAN NIRMALA DEVI SCNO 01-07-2000 917379020941 Indian OPEN SEAT

311505792 151181 KIRTAN BAURI SANJAY BAURI PRIYA DEVI SCNO 21-02-2000 919128538001 Indian OPEN SEAT

160103203 151186
RIDHIMA 
ARORA ATUL ARORA MONIKA ARORA GNNO 27-11-2000 918968683377 Indian OPEN SEAT

200112638 151189 ROBIN DHARAMPAL PARWARI SCNO 03-12-1999 919728751732 Indian OPEN SEAT
270225546 151193 PRERANA V VEERAPPA M VINUTHA T N GNNO 04-10-2001 919442281840 Indian OPEN SEAT

360400091 151204
SWASTIK 
PANDA

ASWINEE KUMAR 
PANDA SASMITA NAIK GNNO 16-09-2000 919439734355 Indian OPEN SEAT

200129116 151211
DIKSHIKA 
BIHANI GYAN SINGH SUSHMA SCNO 18-11-1999 918383816698 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420121950 151213 AMAR ASHOK NIRMALA STNO 09-03-2000 917259846634 Indian OPEN SEAT

270226181 151217 BHARATH B N NITYANANDA B S SHYLA H S STNO 02-11-2000 919731472167 Indian OPEN SEAT

390300928 151218
PANKAJ 
MEENA

PRAKASH CHAND 
MEENA PREM DEVI STNO 19-05-2001 919582354988 Indian OPEN SEAT

390358119 151221
TARUN 
MEENA

GANGA SAHAY 
MEENA NEELAM MEENA STNO 15-12-1999 917611924353 Indian OPEN SEAT

230201146 151224 NISHTHA RANVIR SINGH SUMAN SCNO 27-11-2000 919812142742 Indian OPEN SEAT

150204726 151225
NISHU 
KUMARI

SURENDRA NATH 
RAI AMALA DEVI BCNO 27-09-1999 918521912979 Indian OPEN SEAT

420101570 151242
KETHAVATH 
RAMPAL

KETHAVATH 
SHANKAR KETHAVATH SAKKU BAI STNO 08-06-2000 918106690318 Indian OPEN SEAT

120202262 151249

THAMATAM 
SAI RAGHAVI 
REDDY

THAMATAM 
BHASKAR REDDY

THAMATAM 
PREMAJYOTHI EWNO 03-11-2000 919985684948 Indian OPEN SEAT

311117040 151250

NILIMA 
NILKANTH 
UIKEY NILKANTH UIKEY SUNITA UIKEY STNO 02-03-2001 917709422822 Indian OPEN SEAT

420116120 151251
SANDAM 
DHARANI

SANDAM 
JAYAKRISHNA SANDAM JAYALAXMI GNNO 29-01-2001 919966401231 Indian OPEN SEAT

280603545 151255
ANJALI 
KRISHNA KRISHNAKUMAR LEENA S BCNO 15-04-2000 918281750170 Indian OPEN SEAT

440101769 151256
ANAND 
KUMAR SINGH

MAHENDRA 
SINGH MEENA KUMARI SCNO 21-08-2000 919410046909 Indian OPEN SEAT

120602735 151257

DIVYA SAI 
RAMA 
ALEKHYA 
VANAPALLI

ESWARA RAO 
VANAPALLI SUJATHA VANAPALLI BCNO 15-07-2000 919490785531 Indian OPEN SEAT

420114033 151277
MACHANAGAR
I NEHA

M KRISHNA 
REDDY M RADHIKA GNNO 14-05-2001 919989218292 Indian OPEN SEAT
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410104504 151280 GOWTHAM R RAVI S USHARANI S SCNO 30-07-2001 919962027664 Indian OPEN SEAT

120516557 151283
DANGETI 
DIVYA KALA

DANGETI DURGA 
PRASAD DANGETI RAMA DEVI BCNO 02-02-2001 918978099364 Indian OPEN SEAT

440818928 151312
SUSHEEL 
SINGH CHANDAN RAM JANAKI DEVI SCNO 15-10-1999 917080811599 Indian OPEN SEAT

440701917 151315
MANALI RAJ 
MAURYA

RAJ KUMAR 
MAURYA KAMLESH MAURYA SCNO 12-09-1997 917398704239 Indian OPEN SEAT

410605452 151316
BALAGURUNA
THAN N NAGARAJAN M MINNAL RANI N BCNO 30-04-2002 919942612694 Indian OPEN SEAT

420135589 151319
BOLLA RAMYA 
SREE BOLLA RAMBABU BOLLA KRISHNAVENI BCNO 28-07-2001 919492335312 Indian OPEN SEAT

390516485 151337
VARSHA 
MAHAUR ASHOK KUMAR RAM KALI SCNO 25-06-1999 917347751143 Indian OPEN SEAT

311010433 151339

PRAJAPATI 
UMESH 
RAMAVADH

RAMAVADH 
PRAJAPATI SAVITRI PRAJAPATI EWNO 22-02-2000 919136310198 Indian OPEN SEAT

440702219 151340 RASHIKA DIXIT D C DIXIT CHANDRAKANTA DIXIT GNNO 07-02-1997 917014491175 Indian OPEN SEAT

311011401 151343

SHUKLA 
SHREYA 
CHETANKUMA
R CHETANKUMAR FALGUNIBEN EWNO 04-12-2000 919769252716 Indian OPEN SEAT

150100122 151344
ASHUTOSH 
RAJ MANOJ KUMAR INDU DEVI BCNO 07-01-2000 918298849473 Indian OPEN SEAT

281204431 151348
ALVIN P 
MOHAN

MOHANMON P 
JOSEPH ROSHNI F DAS GNNO 10-07-2001 919446062551 Indian OPEN SEAT

410606235 151356 SNEHA P PRABHAHAR V SARASWATHY S BCNO 27-01-2001 919443012060 Indian OPEN SEAT

300304642 151360 FIZA KHAN
MOHAMMAD 
ISHAQE KHAN PARVEEN BANO BCNO 28-06-1998 917000945954 Indian OPEN SEAT

420132615 151371
PANNERU 
CHANDANA

PANNERU 
VENKATESHWARL
U PANNERU SATYALAXMI BCNO 09-11-1999 919949114027 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420102514 151385
BHUKYA 
THIRUPATHI BHUKYA BHASKER BHUKYA SALAMMA STNO 03-02-1999 919347707537 Indian OPEN SEAT

160113908 151390
DHEERAJ 
KUMAR PRAKASH CHAND BHOTI DEVI EWNO 22-12-1998 918894466860 Indian OPEN SEAT

420133627 151393 KORE AMULYA KORE SRISAILAM KORE SUJATHA BCNO 01-12-2000 919866369391 Indian OPEN SEAT

270801649 151395
SHEETHAL 
PANDU PANDU T C ARUNAKUMARI K G GNNO 08-10-2000 919844099450 Indian OPEN SEAT

280104824 151398
ARYASREE 
VIDYADHARAN

VIDYADHARAN K 
K BINDU S BCNO 25-07-1998 919446618291 Indian OPEN SEAT

281106179 151414
KAVYA JAYAN 
G JAYAKUMAR V GEETHA V BCNO 15-06-2000 918281619309 Indian OPEN SEAT

300304355 151417
HARSHITA 
MALVIYA CHAMAN ANITA BCNO 10-11-1998 919977870905 Indian OPEN SEAT

270213906 151419
MEGHASHREE 
N NAGARAJU K ANURADHA N SCNO 07-12-2001 919449617597 Indian OPEN SEAT

420121947 151421
BHAVYA 
ALLEM

ALLEM 
NARAYANA ALLEM VASUDHA STNO 23-07-2000 919392939276 Indian OPEN SEAT

420124899 151422
PALEPU 
BHAVANA

PALEPU SUBBA 
RAO PALEPU SRIDEVI GNNO 01-08-2001 917386708001 Indian OPEN SEAT

280802698 151428
MANISHA 
NELOFAR

MUHAMMED ALI 
A M NADIRA E BCNO 03-09-2000 919645714260 Indian OPEN SEAT

160110609 151429 SNEHIL VERMA RAKESH VERMA ANITA VERMA BCNO 16-06-2000 918924083263 Indian OPEN SEAT

280601786 151436
HENA 
THOMAS D THOMAS REENA THOMAS GNNO 23-02-2000 919496695428 Indian OPEN SEAT

300105082 151437 RITU PRIYA SHYAMA RAM MEERA SCNO 27-10-2000 918989271706 Indian OPEN SEAT

280604803 151439
ADITHYA 
VIJAYARAJAN VIJAYARAJAN SUHASINI R BCNO 17-11-2000 919497535097 Indian OPEN SEAT
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170304177 151440
DEVINA 
PURENA

CHANDRA BHAN 
PURENA SHASHI LATA PURENA SCNO 05-04-2000 919826068073 Indian OPEN SEAT

160116093 151447 ANUSHKA SATISH KUMAR MANJU BALA GNNO 27-03-2001 919416577555 Indian OPEN SEAT

170301563 151452

KRITIK 
KUMAR 
DHRUW

ANANDEE 
DHRUW MEENA DHRUW STNO 14-03-2000 918889303374 Indian OPEN SEAT

160108476 151463
VASHITA 
GUPTA RUPESH GUPTA VINITEE GUPTA GNNO 26-11-2000 919501001139 Indian OPEN SEAT

420138089 151466
MUDU ANIL 
KUMAR MUDU LALU MUDU SHANTHI STNO 10-12-1999 919010427186 Indian OPEN SEAT

300106605 151467
ARCHIT 
SINGHAL RAJIV SINGHAL ARCHANA SINGHAL GNNO 16-12-1999 918602228093 Indian OPEN SEAT

200125019 151468
PRACHI 
REWALIA JEET SINGH HEMLATA SCNO 15-05-2000 919717215832 Indian OPEN SEAT

460800684 151477 SUMIT SHAW
PRADIP KUMAR 
SHAW PUNAM SHAW SCNO 18-02-1999 917044729666 Indian OPEN SEAT

460903563 151494
AKANKSHA 
NAND

DEVANAND 
SHARMA KUMUD KUMARI BCNO 23-03-1999 917297066985 Indian OPEN SEAT

411405341 151511
JUVERIYA 
THABASSUM S K SALEEM BASHA R SHAKIRUNNISA BCNO 19-12-2001 919042143289 Indian OPEN SEAT

360702979 151512
BRAHMOTRI 
GHIVELA

ARABINDA 
GHIVELA SMITA GHIVELA BCNO 06-09-2000 919861344093 Indian OPEN SEAT

380400616 151531
GUNJANPREET 
 KAUR KAILEY

HARJINDER 
SINGH KAILEY KULBIR KAUR KAILEY SCNO 01-11-2001 919815657613 Indian OPEN SEAT

280906620 151536 SAJNA BIYA
SIDHIQUE UMER 
KADAKKADAN RAFEENA K BCNO 14-06-1999 919074206305 Indian OPEN SEAT

310400724 151543
LONE SHIVANI 
BANDURAO BANDURAO SUNITA BCNO 18-04-2001 919421315024 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390345977 151548
SURENDRA 
MEENA

MAHAVEER 
MEENA RAJENDRA MEENA STNO 10-03-1998 919602032577 Indian OPEN SEAT

281109261 151554 S SIVANI SIVAKUMAR S SREEJA R GNNO 14-12-1999 919895549524 Indian OPEN SEAT

420500441 151555
BODA 
SRIVIDHYA

BODA 
SRIRAMULU BODA SANDHYARANI SCNO 22-02-2000 919908449724 Indian OPEN SEAT

280405434 151562 VAISHNAVI P
PRADEEP KUMAR 
POOLERI SREELEKHA K P EWNO 11-06-1999 919496034650 Indian OPEN SEAT

140208716 151573
SWAPNANEIL 
BUJARBARUAH

MANOJIT 
BUJARBARUAH JONALI BUJARBARUAH GNNO 03-02-2000 919365160297 Indian OPEN SEAT

390505389 151575 SEENAM MANJEET KAMLESH YADAV BCNO 04-09-2000 919999324226 Indian OPEN SEAT

390367337 151580
GAYATRI 
MEENA SHEOPAL MEENA KRISHNA DEVI STNO 10-07-1998 919521894778 Indian OPEN SEAT

440803558 151582

SHRIYA 
SNEHAL 
KUMAR DHIRAJ KUMAR JYOTI KUMAR GNNO 03-09-2001 918573821305 Indian OPEN SEAT

160117009 151583
ABHISHEK 
SONI SANJAY SONI SEEMA SONI BCNO 14-09-2001 919417288595 Indian OPEN SEAT

411100971 151584 JANANI D
DHARMALINGAM 
R DHANALAKSHMI D BCNO 06-07-2001 919789963615 Indian OPEN SEAT

411004568 151587
ATHEETHAA T 
S SWAMINATHAN T SUGANYA S BCNO 29-05-2001 919994301811 Indian OPEN SEAT

240202896 151588 AYUSH SURYA MUKESH SURYA SEEMA SURYA SCNO 27-12-2000 919418485088 Indian OPEN SEAT

140215342 151597
MRIGANKA 
MEDHI DILIP MEDHI PRANITA MEDHI SCNO 25-12-2001 919101073763 Indian OPEN SEAT

160113047 151606
ABHISHEK 
SAINI KRISHAN SAINI LALITA SAINI BCNO 23-05-2000 918894450124 Indian OPEN SEAT

390500475 151612
KHUSHBOO 
KUMARI MAHESH MOCHI NEELAM KUMARI SCNO 05-07-1996 919117500055 Indian OPEN SEAT
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410121600 151614 PRASANNA S
V 
SAMPATHKUMAR P PUNITHAVATHI SCNO 21-05-2002 919842929575 Indian OPEN SEAT

200145888 151617
SIDDHESH 
SHUKLA

RAVINDRA NATH 
SHUKLA SUMAN SHUKLA EWNO 05-08-2000 919990326300 Indian OPEN SEAT

411305936 151626 SINDHU V VELAPPAN B KANI V BCNO 18-08-2000 916379812384 Indian OPEN SEAT

420104205 151627
NENAVATH 
VARSHITHA GOPAL TULSI STNO 02-12-2001 919440069387 Indian OPEN SEAT

390516756 151628
SHIVANGI 
SINDHAW HARISH SINDHAW ANITA SINDHAW BCNO 05-07-1999 919799203992 Indian OPEN SEAT

440705070 151631 RISHABH ARYA
RAVINDRA NATH 
ARYA MADHURI ARYA SCNO 12-12-1998 917754964687 Indian OPEN SEAT

300105600 151634 POOJA NETAM B S NETAM SULOCHANA NETAM STNO 29-12-1999 918827114807 Indian OPEN SEAT
280803513 151638 APARNA C PRADEEPAN C GIRIJA P BCNO 14-02-2000 919946465176 Indian OPEN SEAT
200112052 151640 SHIVAM DUA RAJESH DUA RENU DUA GNNO 12-11-1999 919810166440 Indian OPEN SEAT
200135310 151642 ISHIKA ARUN KUMAR GAYATRI KUMARI BCNO 19-10-1999 919608319026 Indian OPEN SEAT
281100264 151650 REHNA M S MAHIN SHEEJA BCNO 18-03-2000 919847820563 Indian OPEN SEAT

120509714 151652

PADMASALE 
SAI 
CHANDANA P SIVA PRASAD

M VENKATA RAMA 
DEVI BCNO 08-08-1999 919951964550 Indian OPEN SEAT

270580275 151654
SYED AAQIB 
HASHMI

HASHMI SYED 
TANVEER JAVID FARZANA BEGUM GNNO 28-10-2001 919980629619 Indian OPEN SEAT

281202768 151656 DON VALLAYIL
SANTHOSH K 
JOHN JESSYMOL C T GNNO 17-05-2000 919446551591 Indian OPEN SEAT

411305875 151668

U 
ARUNACHALA
M S ULAGANATHAN U VELAMMAL BCNO 09-06-2002 918610839747 Indian OPEN SEAT

160100671 151674
KANISHKA 
SINGH NARESH KUMAR LATESH BCNO 14-11-2000 919416452593 Indian OPEN SEAT

430100476 151677
PALLABI 
CHOWDHURY

BISWAJIT 
CHOWDHURY

BARNALI SARKAR 
CHOWDHURY GNNO 26-01-1999 919436536516 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390506168 151686
NIKITA 
AGRAWAL

SANJAY KUMAR 
AGRAWAL BHARTI AGRAWAL GNNO 03-07-2000 919837330227 Indian OPEN SEAT

281112426 151690 JISHA P SATHYANESAN G PHILOMINA R BCNO 24-05-2000 919947246502 Indian OPEN SEAT

120103573 151695

VENKATA SAI 
MOHAN 
KUMAR 
CHIMAKURTHY

VEERA VENKATA 
KRISHNA 
CHIMAKURTHY

SRILATHA 
CHIMAKURTHY EWNO 27-03-2002

373694920837
36 Indian OPEN SEAT

300500324 151699
NARENDRA 
SINGH GOPAL SINGH SARE KUNWAR BCNO 09-05-2001 916261398582 Indian OPEN SEAT

310901630 151700

KANADE 
SAMARTH 
ASHOK ASHOK REKHA SCNO 12-03-2000 918983301339 Indian OPEN SEAT

440505194 151701 PURU RISHI AJAY RISHI MONIKA RISHI GNNO 29-04-2000 919415243801 Indian OPEN SEAT

220100037 151706

GANDHI ZEAL 
BIPINCHANDR
A

BIPINCHANDRA 
ISHWARLAL 
GANDHI

RAJSHRI 
BIPINCHANDRA 
GANDHI SCNO 05-09-2001 919427033399 Indian OPEN SEAT

270704200 151712
SNEHA 
BURBURE SUNIL SANGEETA BCNO 30-01-2001 918123158528 Indian OPEN SEAT

300309141 151720
AAYUSHI 
AGRAWAL SUNIL AGRAWAL SADHANA AGRAWAL GNNO 13-10-1999 919424595387 Indian OPEN SEAT

311114278 151726
SALONI VIJAY 
TAGADE VIJAY TAGADE KARUNA TAGADE SCNO 24-08-1998 918378813354 Indian OPEN SEAT

410801374 151727 SUBHIKSHA J JAYAKUMAR N KALAISELVI M BCNO 11-01-2001 919952121257 Indian OPEN SEAT

140204056 151736
VIOLEENA 
NATH UTPAL NATH RANJITA NATH BCNO 01-11-2000 919435206227 Indian OPEN SEAT
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220802269 151743

PATHAN 
SAMEER 
MAHEBUBKHA
N

PATHAN 
MAHEBUBKHAN HASINABIBI BCNO 05-08-2000 919408766776 Indian OPEN SEAT

230206361 151745 ANJALI RAKESH KUMAR BALA SHARMA GNNO 16-11-1998 918076833446 Indian OPEN SEAT
281114647 151753 AMEENA S SANOOJ A JOLY S BCNO 04-03-2000 918547473711 Indian OPEN SEAT

450300883 151758
ANNAPURNA 
RAWAT

BIRENDRA SINGH 
RAWAT PRITA RAWAT GNNO 04-05-2002 919412428563 Indian OPEN SEAT

200106324 151759 NAILA AZEEZ TARIQ AZEEZ MUJAHIDA KHATUN BCNO 14-09-2000 919811208663 Indian OPEN SEAT

440905691 151767 AYUSHI SINGH LAKHI RAM SINGH BIMLESH SINGH SCNO 04-11-1998 918791862254 Indian OPEN SEAT

220103872 151772
HITARTH 
RATHOD ASHWINKUMAR NEETA SCNO 28-05-2001 919825314561 Indian OPEN SEAT

380400104 151776 SHILPA
JAMUNA 
PARSHAD NEERAJ SCNO 14-09-1997 919877136840 Indian OPEN SEAT

441110340 151779

RAHUL 
VISHWAKARM
A

RAJBALI 
VISHWAKARMA VIDYA VISHWAKARMA BCNO 10-04-1999 917518408421 Indian OPEN SEAT

410108755 151784
PAVITHRA 
BANU T THIRUPATHI K SUDHA K BCNO 31-10-2000 918925649543 Indian OPEN SEAT

280608590 151789 REMYA P S PRETHEEP B SREEJA N SCNO 13-07-2000 918547533545 Indian OPEN SEAT

200117830 151795
MUJAHID 
ANEES MOHD ANEES UROOSA ANEES BCNO 07-05-1997 917827874577 Indian OPEN SEAT

270225975 151799 NADIA KHAN
ZULFIKAR ALI 
KHAN AIRANI

SHABANA ZULFIKAR 
ALI KHAN AIRANI GNNO 08-05-2001

009199162178
41 NRI OPEN SEAT

390605841 151802
VIKAS KUMAR 
MEGHWAL

TALASA RAM 
MEGHWAL OTI DEVI SCNO 23-03-1999 917073712447 Indian OPEN SEAT

220700729 151823
SADIA HARDIK 
NARANBHAI

SADIA 
NARANBHAI SADIA LAKSHMIBEN SCNO 15-07-2001 919773232009 Indian OPEN SEAT
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460805955 151826
DEBLINA 
MANDAL

DAMODAR 
MANDAL SHOVA MONDAL SCNO 14-08-1999 919062992554 Indian OPEN SEAT

310412290 151832

NAWALE 
ANVITA 
PRALHADRAO PRALHADRAO VANITA GNNO 11-06-2000 919922175296 Indian OPEN SEAT

440400313 151833 KRITIKA GAUR MANOJ KUMAR INDU GAUR SCNO 24-11-2002 919899606914 Indian OPEN SEAT

460800378 151834
SOUMYADEEP 
BHUNIYA

SUSANTA KUMAR 
BHUNIYA JOGMAYA BHUNIYA SCNO 01-02-2001 918159004841 Indian OPEN SEAT

270708354 151842

NAVALE 
PAVAN 
KUMAR SUBHASH NAVALE RENUKA NAVALE BCNO 22-04-2000 919448632713 Indian OPEN SEAT

190100106 151846
RAHUL 
CHOPRA

SUNDEEP 
CHOPRA RANJU CHOPRA GNNO 20-04-2001 919444909078 Indian OPEN SEAT

150215839 151849
ANKITA 
PANDIT

MANOJ KUMAR 
CHANCHAL RITA KUMARI BCNO 02-01-1997 917250517306 Indian OPEN SEAT

270302491 151853 DHANUSH S SHIVAJI T SUJATHA H T STNO 29-08-2001 917349042236 Indian OPEN SEAT

460807180 151854
RESHMI 
KHATOON

SIRAJUL ISLAM 
MOLLAH KULSUM BIBI BCNO 25-05-1998 919800134670 Indian OPEN SEAT

390307558 151855 KIRAN YADAV
RAM SWAROOP 
YADAV NANCHI DEVI BCNO 01-12-2000 918332807087 Indian OPEN SEAT

280302574 151856
PRANAV 
SANTOSH SANTOSH KUMAR BINDHU VASUDEVAN GNNO 28-10-2001

932694472193
26 Indian OPEN SEAT

280401987 151872 THEERTHA C KESAVAN C SUSEELA P V BCNO 28-07-2000 919496360533 Indian OPEN SEAT

120604194 151876

PENTAPALLI 
KUSUMA 
SHREE

P ADI VENKATA 
JAGANNADHA 
RAO P SWARNALATHA BCNO 12-12-2000 919885144105 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280305657 151891

STEEVE 
RENJITH 
JACOB

RENJITH 
BABYKUTTY 
JACOB BINDU JACOB GNNO 17-04-2001 919495053754 Indian OPEN SEAT

310411654 151896
INGLE YUKTA 
GHANSHYAM GHANSHYAM SULBHA SCNO 23-09-2001 919423457899 Indian OPEN SEAT

390106254 151911
DURGESH 
DANGI BABULAL DANGI SITA DEVI SCNO 06-07-1999 919414419364 Indian OPEN SEAT

200101065 151912
SWABHI 
KHANAGWAL SAKET SONA KUMARI SCNO 12-10-2000 918368286436 Indian OPEN SEAT

270228637 151919 DHYAAN D DHARMA R M NAGARATHNA C STNO 18-05-2001 919148120279 Indian OPEN SEAT

150218285 151922
SURYA 
PRAKASH PRAKASH LAL RUNJHUN DEVI BCNO 18-04-2000 919113348003 Indian OPEN SEAT

281111772 151924
GAYATHRI 
VINAYAN VINAYARAVI R ASHA V GNNO 30-03-2001 919446434791 Indian OPEN SEAT

390302144 151943

PRASHANT 
BALASAHEB 
DIGHE

BALASAHEB 
TRIMBAK DIGHE

VAISHALI BALSAHEB 
DIGHE GNNO 04-11-1999 919689422575 Indian OPEN SEAT

390307178 151954 LALIT BARVER RAMDEV BARVER BUGAL DEVI SCNO 23-01-2002 918699151564 Indian OPEN SEAT

430100423 151962 CHIRANJIT ROY
BHUSHAN 
CHANDRA ROY BASANTI ROY SCNO 09-11-2001 919366425391 Indian OPEN SEAT

120300990 151967

SANDYAPUDI 
SARATH 
CHANDRA

S CHENCHU 
NARAYANA B NARAYANAMMA SCNO 19-11-1999 919491168911 Indian OPEN SEAT

420505211 151970
GONDI 
NANDINI

GONDI 
RAMCHANDAR GONDI JAYASUDHA STNO 10-09-1999 919441928811 Indian OPEN SEAT

120100988 151975

BUCHUPALLI 
PRUDHVINATH 
 REDDY

BUCHUPALLI 
SUDHAKARA 
REDDY BUCHUPALLI SREEDEVI EWNO 28-08-2001 919949519712 Indian OPEN SEAT

420119452 151978
MUSUNURI 
SNEHA PRIYA

MUSUNURI 
NARISH RAVI 
KUMAR GOLF KUMAR KRUPA SCNO 04-08-2000 919989072470 Indian OPEN SEAT
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410110947 151981
JENI 
CHRISTINA G

GEORGE SAVARI 
RAJ

PATRICIA FEDOLINE 
RANI GNNO 31-03-2000 919677226898 Indian OPEN SEAT

420110063 151984

MADDALA 
SHYAM 
SUDHEER

MADDALA 
KORNELU BABU MADDALA VIJAYA RANI SCNO 25-02-2001 916300499261 Indian OPEN SEAT

420106396 151996
DAMERACHER
LA SAI HARSHA D MANOHAR D MANJULA BCNO 17-05-2002 919849331459 Indian OPEN SEAT

120100487 151997
TADIGIRI 
SHALEM RAJU

TADIGIRI 
PRABHU DAS TADIGIRI SAMPURNA SCNO 15-11-1998 919177610017 Indian OPEN SEAT

160107176 151999
PAWAN 
KUMAR PREM LAL LACHHAM DEI STNO 06-08-1999 917814022881 Indian OPEN SEAT

420117176 152000

BANDIATMAK
URI 
GOWTHAMI 
PRIYA

BANDIATMAKURI 
BABUL REDDY

BANDIATMAKURI 
SUMALATHA GNNO 22-11-2001 918179731121 Indian OPEN SEAT

411003779 152001 GAYATHRI S SELVANATHAN K SUMATHI S BCNO 27-11-1999 919443106576 Indian OPEN SEAT

280710287 152002

DIVINA 
MARIYA 
PUTHOORAN

GIMMY 
PUTHURAN

SALY SEBASTIAN 
PUTHOOR GNNO 01-04-2000 917902411215 Indian OPEN SEAT

311212282 152005

SALVE MILIND 
BADRINARAYA
N BADRINARAYAN SUNITA SCNO 30-11-1999 919075075221 Indian OPEN SEAT

420105707 152006 SARA KHAN
MOHAMMED 
NASEER KHAN AYESHA SULTANA GNNO 29-08-2001 919032988446 Indian OPEN SEAT

440812351 152009 AYUSH KUMAR AKSHAY LAL MANJU DEVI SCNO 26-01-1999 917905826812 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120513048 152014

MEKA VEERA 
VENKATA 
NAGA SAI 
RAVI KANTH

MEKA DURGA 
PRASAD

MEKA SIVA DURGA 
RAJYA LAKSHMI SCNO 17-08-2001 919912172236 Indian OPEN SEAT

460702536 152016
DISHA RANI 
SHIT

NIKHIL KUMAR 
SHIT TOTAN DAS SHIT SCNO 05-05-1999 919474301678 Indian OPEN SEAT

440807771 152017 HIMANSHI CHANDERSEN NEELAM SCNO 20-08-2000 919453990393 Indian OPEN SEAT

420400538 152025
KULKARNI SAI 
SRINIDHI

KULKARNI 
VAMAN RAO KULKARNI USHASREE GNNO 29-09-2000 919989289796 Indian OPEN SEAT

420123424 152029

VELPULA 
KRUPA 
NIREEKSHANA

VELPULA 
KRUPADANAM

V RACHANA ALIAS 
RASHEEDA BEGUM SCNO 04-05-1999 919100649117 Indian OPEN SEAT

390314932 152031

PARAMVEER 
SINGH 
KHICHAR

PRATAP SINGH 
KHICHAR HEERA DEVI BCNO 11-04-2001 919351449014 Indian OPEN SEAT

140208160 152034 ANKITA KALITA UTPAL KALITA NAMITA KALITA BCNO 19-01-2001
503860005750
38 Indian OPEN SEAT

411401617 152035 VIGNESH D
DHANANJAYA 
REDDY D USHAVATHI R GNNO 29-08-1999 916379306361 Indian OPEN SEAT

360409523 152038

RUDRA 
NARAYAN 
SAHU

GANESH 
CHANDRA SAHU PADMINI SAHU BCNO 19-06-2000 919853031960 Indian OPEN SEAT

300501811 152050
ADITYA 
RANJAN

NAGENDRA 
PRASAD VERMA PRATIMA VERMA BCNO 08-06-1995 919631538650 Indian OPEN SEAT

270225887 152054
AMEENA 
ZAINAB

KHALID AMEEN 
KHAN NOOR FATHIMA BCNO 17-07-2001 919945683195 Indian OPEN SEAT

411405097 152057 GOKUL S SHANKAR V SAKILA P BCNO 09-07-2001 919487046668 Indian OPEN SEAT

280306448 152062
SREELAKSHMI 
C BINOY BINOY C R V V REHIMA BCNO 23-08-2000 918330071043 Indian OPEN SEAT

220401057 152064
MONA 
KUMARI SATISH MANJU DEVI BCNO 22-03-2001 919429890655 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120515592 152069

KRISHNA 
DHRITI 
KARANAM

HARIHARANATH 
KARANAM RUKMINI KODEKANDLA GNNO 18-05-2002 919444210305 Indian OPEN SEAT

270230195 152070 SOHAN R
RAGHAVENDRA 
M KAVITHA R C BCNO 11-10-2000 919686764356 Indian OPEN SEAT

420128256 152073
PUPPALA 
BHARGAVI PUPPALA BALRAJ PUPPALA SUMATHA BCNO 16-08-2001 919949367090 Indian OPEN SEAT

420115380 152074 MD IRFAN
MD YASHEEN 
SHARIF RAZIYA BEGUM GNNO 31-07-2001 919000903994 Indian OPEN SEAT

120302880 152075
TALARI 
NIKHITHA TALARI BENARJI PALLAMALA USHARANI SCNO 09-06-1999 919493131208 Indian OPEN SEAT

160115737 152077 HIMANI NEGI
ASHOK KUMAR 
NEGI YASHODHA NEGI STNO 26-01-2000 919805219754 Indian OPEN SEAT

120300781 152084
NAVURU 
RAJKUMAR

NAVURU 
VARAPRASA RAO NAVURU KRISHNAVENI SCNO 27-01-2000 919491363933 Indian OPEN SEAT

370106891 152090
SWETHA 
JAYAKUMAR JAYAKUMAR C KRISHNAVENI J BCNO 01-08-1999 918838359588 Indian OPEN SEAT

120604474 152093
PENAGANTI 
BHAGYA SRI

PENAGANTI 
VIZAYKUMAR PENAGANTI DURGA BCNO 13-11-1999 917842837775 Indian OPEN SEAT

120505081 152097

UMA 
CHANDRA 
YARLAGADDA

VIJAYA BHASKAR 
YARLAGADDA

NAGA SUBBALAKSHMI 
YARLAGADDA SCNO 21-02-2001 918008764707 Indian OPEN SEAT

311204087 152101

ABULKOD 
BHAGYASHRI 
VENKATESH VENKATESH UJJAWALA STNO 06-03-2001 919021640410 Indian OPEN SEAT

410800341 152106 MUKESH P PALANIMUTHU M SELVARASI P BCNO 18-03-2000 919944539344 Indian OPEN SEAT

300105778 152114
UBHANGI 
KUSHWAHA

BHARAT 
KUSHWAHA UMA KUSHWAHA BCNO 11-08-2001 917974369699 Indian OPEN SEAT
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300304653 152117
AYUSH 
SHRIVASTAVA A K SHRIVASTAVA RASHMI EWNO 18-05-2002 918827920279 Indian OPEN SEAT

460801217 152129
RISHIT NAYAN 
DE MITHUN DE KAKALI DE GNNO 06-12-1999 918240290712 Indian OPEN SEAT

120403053 152130 S CHANDINI R SIVAJI S AMUDHA SCNO 21-07-1999 917780563908 Indian OPEN SEAT

200100803 152131 ANJALI
GYANENDRA 
SINGH SAVITA KUMARI SCNO 15-07-1999 919013378924 Indian OPEN SEAT

420113184 152133

PADALA 
VAMSHI 
KRISHNA 
GOUD

PADALA 
NARAYANA GOUD PADALA SHYLAJA BCNO 22-02-2002 919440311362 Indian OPEN SEAT

280604581 152139
ARCHANA 
UDAYAKUMAR

UDAYAKUMAR V 
G LALITHA T SCNO 22-01-2000 919048115027 Indian OPEN SEAT

170203195 152144
KUMKUM 
PATEL

GAYA PRASAD 
PATEL MANISHA PATEL BCNO 24-12-2000

776398931281
39 Indian OPEN SEAT

410118867 152145
ROGESH 
KUMAR R

RAMAMOORTHY 
G USHA T BCNO 13-03-2001 918610924659 Indian OPEN SEAT

410902649 152149 ROHITHA C CHENNUCHETTY NIRMALA BCNO 25-12-2000 919629252129 Indian OPEN SEAT

280501424 152151 MANISHA C H
PADMANABHA C 
H SUMATHY K M SCNO 25-12-2000 919495864028 Indian OPEN SEAT

280703202 152157
SAMSON 
KUNNIL SAM K C KUNJUMOL P BCNO 31-03-2000 919446708298 Indian OPEN SEAT

120510391 152161
JAGATA 
VEDASRI J SRINIVAS J SRI DEVI GNNO 25-01-2002 919494363859 Indian OPEN SEAT

160114336 152162 ADITI
VINAY SINGH 
BHARDWAJ

SAROJ BALA 
BHARDWAJ SCNO 25-02-2001 919816342494 Indian OPEN SEAT

420132278 152170 T ISWARYA
T V S VASUDEVA 
RAO T RADHIKA GNNO 15-04-2001

772296509077
22 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420503855 152172
AITHA 
JHANAVI

AITHA 
VENKATASWAMY AITHA DEVI SCNO 03-11-2000 919866559164 Indian OPEN SEAT

380101863 152175 AKSHIT KARAM CHAND SUNITA DEVI SCNO 20-05-2000 918558802353 Indian OPEN SEAT

410203969 152176
PRIYADHARSHI
NI RAMAKRISHNAN MEENA BCNO 07-10-1999 917639613647 Indian OPEN SEAT

420202344 152177
SHIVANADHU
NI AKHILA

SHIVANADHUNI 
VENKATESHWARL
U SHIVANADHUNI JYOTHI EWNO 12-07-2001 919652091589 Indian OPEN SEAT

411004576 152178
THAMIZHNEYR
I N

NEDUNCHEZHIYA
N M THAMILARASI T SCNO 13-08-2001 919976896688 Indian OPEN SEAT

420505494 152179
SALLURI 
RAHITHYA SALLURI RAJAIAH SALLURI MALA SCNO 12-02-1999 919705010568 Indian OPEN SEAT

360412115 152186

MEGHA 
UPASANA 
TIRKEY JAYMASIH TIRKEY MENEN TIRKEY STNO 17-06-1999 917008363037 Indian OPEN SEAT

220100898 152188
SAHU RIYA 
DILIPKUMAR

SAHU 
DILIPKUMAR 
JAMNADAS

SAHU SAPNA 
DILIPKUMAR BCNO 29-11-2000 919426703366 Indian OPEN SEAT

390505130 152198
SWETA 
SAWAN

UPENDRA 
PRASAD SINGH KUMARI RUBI BCNO 07-08-1999 918789813714 Indian OPEN SEAT

420114452 152203

MOPIDEVI 
SHANMUKHA 
SAI

MOPIDEVI 
SIVARAMAKRISHN
A PEDAPROLU UMADEVI BCNO 18-09-2001 919951957650 Indian OPEN SEAT

120405587 152204
RAYASAM SAI 
VARSHITH

RAYASAM 
BHARATH 
NAVEEN

THAMATAM NAGA 
DEEPA BCNO 02-09-2001 919618825476 Indian OPEN SEAT

420130671 152213 SHAIK FIROZ SHAIK SHAFI SHAIK GOUSIYA BCNO 15-04-2002 919440956004 Indian OPEN SEAT

390403037 152214
MAMTA 
PANWAR

BABU RAM 
PANWAR SAMADI PANWAR SCNO 15-07-1997 918302787814 Indian OPEN SEAT
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300102190 152217
MADHUSUDA
N PANTHI SL PANTHI VINOD PANTHI SCNO 08-03-2001 917509060104 Indian OPEN SEAT

390316594 152222 RITWIK SINGH JASWANT SINGH MEENAKSHI SINGH GNNO 11-10-1999 919784775704 Indian OPEN SEAT

420122492 152223
AITHA 
SRIVARSHHA

AITHA 
ANJANEYULU AITHA RAJITHA EWNO 26-12-2001 919247309471 Indian OPEN SEAT

120508683 152233

NARAGAM 
VISHNU 
PRIYANKA

NARAGAM 
MAHESWARA 
RAO NARAGAM ANKAMMA BCNO 10-07-1999 917673935699 Indian OPEN SEAT

220110653 152237
GOHIL PANKTI 
AJITSINH

AJITSINH 
KHODUBHA 
GOHIL

RANJAN AJITSINH 
GOHIL GNNO 18-09-2001 919825063345 Indian OPEN SEAT

420502970 152244
SATHISH 
CHANDRA JANI NARSIMULU SUMALA SCNO 04-10-1999 918374713798 Indian OPEN SEAT

270230164 152255
MOHAMMAD 
AATIF IMRAN

MOHAMED 
ASLAM ASMATHUNNISA S BCNO 20-11-2000 919036221477 Indian OPEN SEAT

160114927 152258
RITESH 
KUMAR RAJINDER SINGH KUMARI RASHMI STNO 05-07-2001 917018087107 Indian OPEN SEAT

311001071 152262
GAURI 
SANJAY LAD SANJAY LAD SNEHAL LAD GNNO 02-09-2000 919819219395 Indian OPEN SEAT

420505308 152264
AZMEERA 
ROHITHA AZMEERA HALYA AZMEERA KAMALA STNO 03-06-2000 919705171616 Indian OPEN SEAT

390366874 152265 LALITA VERMA
GOPAL RAM 
VERMA PHOOLI DEVI SCNO 25-07-2000 919928386048 Indian OPEN SEAT

270230141 152268 ABHISHEK ASKI SHANTINATH ROOPA BCNO 14-07-2000 919108398848 Indian OPEN SEAT

420502569 152269
MEDIPELLY 
CHANDANA

MEDIPELLY 
RAMESH MEDIPELLY SARALA BCNO 31-01-2000 919441414273 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120301529 152272
KANUBODDI 
SRI AMRUTHA

KANUBODDI 
KRISHNA REDDY

MEDA PRASANNA 
LAKSHMI GNNO 06-08-2002 917286003399 Indian OPEN SEAT

270607245 152279
VARSHINI 
UGALATAD

PRAKASH 
UGALATAD JAYALAXMI UGALATAD BCNO 08-01-2000 919448560310 Indian OPEN SEAT

311403011 152286

SATPUTE 
SHRUTI 
WASUDEO WASUDEO PRATIBHA GNNO 12-05-1999 918454878257 Indian OPEN SEAT

420130137 152287
CHAPPIDI 
BHAVITHA

CHAPPIDI 
MADHAVA REDDY CHAPPIDI SABITHA GNNO 26-12-2000 918639778838 Indian OPEN SEAT

410801289 152289
YOGESWARAN 
 A ANBAZHAGAN P SHANBAGAVALLI A BCNO 06-06-2001 919245533375 Indian OPEN SEAT

420126203 152290
PITLA NEHA 
RAJ PITLA BASWA RAJ PITLA UHA RAJ BCNO 26-01-2002 916301800937 Indian OPEN SEAT

360404042 152292
DUVVURU 
KIRAN REDDY

DUVVURU 
SURESH TAGORE 
REDDY C JYOTHI GNNO 28-05-2001 917894464281 Indian OPEN SEAT

280710051 152293
NEHA SARA 
JOHN JOHN K K

PREETHA ELIZABETH 
JOHN EWNO 25-06-2001 919495665293 Indian OPEN SEAT

410701595 152299
JERIN SHIFANI 
K KANAGARAJ T MARY JOSEPHINE G BCNO 06-10-2000 919486680068 Indian OPEN SEAT

420121742 152301

SHAIK 
MOHAMMED 
SOHEL AHMED

SHAIK 
MOHAMMED 
NAZEER AHMED SHAIK GOUSIYA BANU EWNO 10-06-2001 919441030034 Indian OPEN SEAT

200147692 152311 SAHIL I S PUNIA BIMLA SCNO 21-07-1993 919728342082 Indian OPEN SEAT

410201075 152314
GANISHKA SRI 
E ESWARAN K RATHI E BCNO 20-12-2001 919865626492 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270228817 152324

AKUMALLA 
GNANA 
SHOBITHA 
SHULAMITE

AKUMALLA RAJA 
BABU

UPPALAPADU SHEBA 
SUMALATHA BCNO 27-08-2002 919441337075 Indian OPEN SEAT

120404044 152340
GUNIVANDLA 
SHARANDEEP

GUNIVANDLA 
CHINNODU

GUNIVANDLA 
ANANTHA LAKSHMI SCNO 08-08-2002 919490422062 Indian OPEN SEAT

360301298 152344
RUTUPARNA 
PATNAIK

SURENDRANATH 
PATNAIK PURNIMA ACHARYA EWNO 13-11-1999 918249797910 Indian OPEN SEAT

310500970 152347

CHOUDHARI 
DNYANESHWA
RI RAJENDRA

RAJENDRA 
SURYABHAN 
CHOUDHARI GITANJALI EWNO 15-08-2000 919021251399 Indian OPEN SEAT

420109420 152359

SANJAY 
VENKATADRI 
PAVULURI

SAMBASIVA RAO 
PAVULURI

SIVA PARVATHI 
PAVULURI BCNO 22-06-2000 918688103332 Indian OPEN SEAT

280104683 152360
PRANAV 
PRADEEP PRADEEP PRAMEELA BCNO 28-11-1998 919497531618 Indian OPEN SEAT

420124374 152362 AMER AKBER
MOHAMMED 
NIHAL AKBER ISHRATH RIZWANA GNNO 16-03-2001 919700634950 Indian OPEN SEAT

310914471 152369

CHATE 
APARNA 
BHAGWAN BHAGWAN ALKA BCNO 03-07-2001 919422730107 Indian OPEN SEAT

160107288 152376
SUHANA 
THAKUR

BHUPENDER 
THAKUR NEETU THAKUR GNNO 06-11-2000 919418151164 Indian OPEN SEAT

440802715 152385 ANKITA SINGH RAJESH SINGH SHARMILA SINGH SCNO 04-09-1998 919450780761 Indian OPEN SEAT

410113998 152387

ROSHNI 
BALASUBRAM
ANIAN

BALASUBRAMANI
AN 
ARUNACHALAM

UMAMAHESWARI 
BALASUBRAMANIAN GNNO 23-10-2001 919790875172 NRI OPEN SEAT
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420116270 152397
BODDU 
SHIRISHA

BODDU 
SATHAIAHMALLES
H BODDU MANGAMMA BCNO 21-03-2001 918121476812 Indian OPEN SEAT

160110039 152404 KOMALPREET JOGA SINGH SIMARJEET KAUR GNNO 06-11-1999 918556905072 Indian OPEN SEAT

420106784 152408
ANNARAPU 
SUDARSHAN

ANNARAPU 
SUBBA RAYUDU ANNARAPU JYOTHI BCNO 13-11-1998 919908685299 Indian OPEN SEAT

200141895 152415
GARVITA 
BHARTI

ANIL KUMAR 
ARUN REKHA ARUN SCNO 08-10-2000 919871982226 Indian OPEN SEAT

390515841 152417
BIMALA 
MEENA

KALYAN SAHAY 
MEENA PATASI DEVI STNO 20-08-1998 917073927283 Indian OPEN SEAT

310206422 152419
KALE YASH 
ARVIND ARVIND JAYA BCNO 04-11-2000 917057866407 Indian OPEN SEAT

120605507 152423
SAI ROOPALI 
SUSARLA

S V RAMANA 
RAO SUSARLA VIJAYA MALAPAKA GNNO 24-03-2002 919177740016 Indian OPEN SEAT

410302454 152430

MOHANA 
DEJASHWINI 
M

MANICKAVASAGA
M J THILAGAM M BCNO 07-12-2001 919443616656 Indian OPEN SEAT

440901864 152431
MOHIT 
KUMAR KARTAR SINGH CHAND KIRAN SCNO 21-11-2000 918630974584 Indian OPEN SEAT

390203114 152433
LOKENDAR 
PANWAR ASHOK KUMAR MADHU DEVI BCNO 27-09-2000 919001544868 Indian OPEN SEAT

270703549 152434
THANU 
BALAKRISHNA BALAKRISHNA B R MANIKUMARI BCNO 01-07-2001 919663206405 Indian OPEN SEAT

410802007 152441
LOKESHWAR 
M D MURUKAIAH U DHARMALAKSHMI S SCNO 22-01-2002 919443292502 Indian OPEN SEAT

281209948 152443 ANANDU K K KARTHIKEYAN K K LATHIKA K K BCNO 20-05-2001 919744110934 Indian OPEN SEAT

420400832 152455
KAKI JESSICA 
PAL

KAKI V JAYAPAL 
BABU N YESUMANIMMA SCNO 22-08-2002 919441666885 Indian OPEN SEAT

280107133 152458
JAYALEKSHMI 
LAL LALU P N SUDHA K K BCNO 05-08-2000 917594817880 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420106483 152460

CHIDURUPPAL
A GAYATRI 
REDDY

CHIDURUPPALA 
MAHENDAR 
REDDY

CHIDURUPPALA 
SUMATHI EWNO 12-05-2001 919985088856 Indian OPEN SEAT

140202446 152466
SIDDHANT 
KUMAR SINGH

SANJAY KUMAR 
SINGH SEEMA SINGH GNNO 16-11-1999

091943504040
2 Indian OPEN SEAT

441000643 152475 SONAL BISHT VIJAY BISHT DIVYA BISHT GNNO 07-02-2000 917835927740 Indian OPEN SEAT
410608520 152487 SHIVANI M MUTHUPANDI P JOTHI M BCNO 13-09-2000 919942710416 Indian OPEN SEAT

281202728 152497
FATHIMA 
SANAM P S

SAKEER HUSSAIN 
P S FEMINA E S BCNO 29-11-1999 919846287828 Indian OPEN SEAT

390103688 152499 ISHA DEWAL JAI RAM DEWAL GEETA DEWAL SCNO 09-03-2001 917229912134 Indian OPEN SEAT

440503774 152501
MANISHA 
YADAV MADAN YADAV SUNITA YADAV BCNO 26-05-1999 918115602193 Indian OPEN SEAT

150205979 152504
SUBHSHREE 
JAGNANY

RAJESH KUMAR 
JAGNANY REENA DEVI JAGNANY BCNO 21-03-2000 917903446077 Indian OPEN SEAT

410213288 152510 MOHITH V VINOTH M NARMADHA V GNNO 06-04-2001 917548880367 Indian OPEN SEAT

411003724 152519 BASHMIGA S
SHANMUGA 
SUNDARAM NAGAMATHY GNNO 19-05-2001 917550399902 Indian OPEN SEAT

120507965 152527

NALLABOTHUL
A SUDHEER 
KUMAR

NALLBOTHULA 
NAGESH

NALLABOTHULA 
RUKMINI GNNO 15-08-2001 918919304625 Indian OPEN SEAT

460817113 152533
ASHNA 
PRADHAN

PREM KUMAR 
PRADHAN ANJU PRADHAN GNNO 30-01-2001 919433097217 Indian OPEN SEAT

420200925 152534
CHELPURI 
CHANDANA

CHELPURI 
RAJAIAH CHELPURI PADMA BCNO 28-11-2000 919849540371 Indian OPEN SEAT

120201900 152544
SAGGELLA 
JYOSHNA S SWAMY SEKHAR K SOWSEELYA KUMARI SCNO 20-03-2001 919441336561 Indian OPEN SEAT

380200154 152553
SANKALAP 
VASUDEV KALAP VASUDEV NEERU BALA GNNO 06-06-2000 919463608164 Indian OPEN SEAT

150217061 152558 NEHA SAGAR VIVEK KUMAR RITA KUMARI BCNO 10-03-2000 919973020168 Indian OPEN SEAT
410603071 152559 ASHIYANA SYED IBRAHIM RINOSHA BCNO 15-05-2001 919942468150 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390308554 152565 ARUSHI SINGH RAVINDRA SINGH JAYA CHAUDHARY BCNO 23-03-2001 919413373309 Indian OPEN SEAT

390604629 152575 CHIRAG SALVI
CHANDU LAL 
SALVI NIRMALA SALVI SCNO 13-10-2000 919929027538 Indian OPEN SEAT

120503051 152580
MADDINENI 
CHAITRA

MADDINENI 
RAMESH 
CHOUDARY MADDINENI VANITHA GNNO 04-10-2001 919392283369 Indian OPEN SEAT

280309007 152583 AMRITHA ROY MARTIN ROY SHAMLA ROY GNNO 17-04-2000 917560899727 Indian OPEN SEAT
311502585 152586 DIVYA DILEEP BINDU BCNO 09-11-1999 918554958848 Indian OPEN SEAT

420200555 152589
KARNE 
SAHITHI K RAVINDER K SUNITHA SCNO 04-06-2001 919440245383 Indian OPEN SEAT

420139409 152591

GUTTHI 
KONDA 
SHARMILA 
CHITHRA

GUTTHI KONDA 
NARAYANA

GUTTHI KONDA 
VANITHA SCNO 14-08-1995 916304624002 Indian OPEN SEAT

270201115 152593
BANU 
PRAKASH Y R Y P RAJ KUMAR H M VASANTHA BCNO 12-05-2001 919980703691 Indian OPEN SEAT

310704179 152594

SHERKHANE 
SAYALI 
NAGNATH NAGNATH USHA SCNO 23-05-1999 918839650381 Indian OPEN SEAT

311010030 152595
CHETHAN V 
BEDRE

VENKATESH 
BEDRE LINGOJI 
RAO KANCHANA MALA P BCNO 06-09-2001 917019610247 Indian OPEN SEAT

460815957 152599
MAHARSHI 
MANDAL

MANOJ KUMAR 
MANDAL PROJNA MANDAL SCNO 08-04-2001 919434480521 Indian OPEN SEAT

150206933 152605
SHWETIMA 
SHARMA DILIP KUMAR SANDHYA KUMARI SCNO 21-06-1998 919473110965 Indian OPEN SEAT

160104960 152610 JEEVANSH LASHKAR GULSHAN SCNO 20-11-2001 919417807715 Indian OPEN SEAT

410209958 152611
BARANEETHAR
AN N NATTUDURAI D MUTHULAKSHMI N BCNO 05-10-2000 919489230471 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270800780 152612
KEERTHANA B 
S SHRIKANTAYYA B JAYALAKSHMI SCNO 18-01-2001 918296203579 Indian OPEN SEAT

281105214 152620 ASWATHY R B RAJESH C V BINDHU R BCNO 29-02-2000 919946230412 Indian OPEN SEAT

420108820 152635 M PRIYANKA
M THIRUMALA 
RAO M HYMAVATHI BCNO 16-09-1999 918106385515 Indian OPEN SEAT

420118426 152637 PRIYA YADAV M K YADAV SUNITA YADAV GNNO 13-11-2001 917032534872 Indian OPEN SEAT

311008910 152638

GOVINDAYAPA
LLI LAASYA 
SUHAASI

RAM MOHAN 
RAO 
GOVINDAYAPALLI

MADHAVI LATA 
DESHPANDE GNNO 22-02-2002 918689886859 Indian OPEN SEAT

410605426 152639
RUFFUS 
EVANS RAJ S

SELVIN 
RAJAREEGAM P R CLAUDIS JEBAVATHI L BCNO 31-08-2000 919894100457 Indian OPEN SEAT

220500095 152640

SHAIKH 
TASNEEM 
IMTIYAZ

SHAIKH IMTIYAZ 
MEHBUB

SHAIKH SAJEDA 
IMTIYAZ BCNO 17-03-2000 919825234688 Indian OPEN SEAT

390103286 152655
AYUSHI 
PANDEY

SANJAY KUMAR 
PANDEY GEETA PANDEY GNNO 27-05-2000 918789706221 Indian OPEN SEAT

440902707 152670
VANSHIKA 
TYAGI

ROOP KISHOR 
TYAGI PINKY TYAGI GNNO 01-04-2000 918859585789 Indian OPEN SEAT

311401868 152673
LAKSHMI 
SUNIL SUNIL CV SANGEETHA  S GNNO 09-06-2001 919833060741 Indian OPEN SEAT

280709630 152684
ANEENA S 
ROSE SCARIA MATHEW ANSAMMA ROSELAND GNNO 23-03-1997 919496550391 Indian OPEN SEAT

200107960 152685 ANUBHUTI
MANOJ KUMAR 
GANGAL SHALINI GNNO 08-06-1996 919871453302 Indian OPEN SEAT

460809016 152687
ARUNWITA 
CHATTERJEE

KUNTAL 
CHATTERJEE UJJWALA CHATTERJEE GNNO 20-11-2000 919874074016 Indian OPEN SEAT

420113939 152690
Y KARTHIK 
NARAYANA Y RAJENDRA K JAYASHREE GNNO 19-09-2000 919703403470 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270700169 152691
PRANAV 
HEMADRI

PRAMOD 
HEMADRI PRATIMA HEMADRI EWNO 18-12-2001 917020817545 Indian OPEN SEAT

210103192 152696
KAMAT GAURI 
VIVEK

SHAMRAO A 
NAIK GAUNKER

DURGA S NAIK 
GAUNKER EWNO 01-09-2000 919325601892 Indian OPEN SEAT

450301764 152705
AANCHAL 
TOMAR

RAMKUMAR 
SINGH MANJU GNNO 25-12-1999 919458127379 Indian OPEN SEAT

390319562 152716
RAUNAK 
CHAUDHARY MANPHUL SINGH RATNESH BCNO 17-02-2002 917597381850 Indian OPEN SEAT

441003902 152719
KHUSHI 
BHARDWAJ SANJEEV KUMAR JYOTSNA GNNO 21-11-2001 919818421963 Indian OPEN SEAT

440707967 152720
ADHIKANSH 
SRIVASTAVA RAKESH KUMAR VIBHA SRIVASTAVA GNNO 11-01-2000 918094220658 Indian OPEN SEAT

281115693 152721 VAISHNAVI S

SUBHASH 
CHANDRA BABU J 
S NEENA N V BCNO 24-07-2000 919495987350 Indian OPEN SEAT

270233721 152751 NEHA HS
HC SURESH 
CHANDU SUCHETA KL STNO 14-01-2001 919632435695 Indian OPEN SEAT

281116208 152752 ALFIN JACOB SURESH KUMAR Y ASHA MOL V V BCNO 14-11-1999 919744581333 Indian OPEN SEAT

200154558 152754 AAYUSH RANA

RANA 
MANINDRA 
RAJNEESH KAIMAE RANA GNNO 02-02-2000 919013360338 Indian OPEN SEAT

160113658 152764
KULWINDER 
KAUR

RAM MOHAN 
SAINI GURMEET KAUR BCNO 30-09-2000 919872449168 Indian OPEN SEAT

160105101 152767
ANKITA 
SINGLA MANOJ KUMAR NEELAM GNNO 06-04-2001 919034044594 Indian OPEN SEAT

411210078 152771 NANDHITHA K
KRISHNAMOORTH
I S UMAMAHESWARI K BCNO 24-07-2001 919843244748 Indian OPEN SEAT

280904797 152778
SHAMEEMA 
THASNI C SULAIMAN C KHADEEJA BCNO 02-12-1998 919048248976 Indian OPEN SEAT

270229122 152783 ANIRUDHA H A ANANDA H M ROOPASHREE H G EWNO 20-10-2001 919448346373 Indian OPEN SEAT
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310414545 152784

SHAIKH 
JAVERIYA 
ANJUM

SHAIKH 
MOHAMMED 
ATEEQUE

SHAIKH 
SAJEDAFIRDOUS EWNO 10-03-2000 919370232245 Indian OPEN SEAT

390319773 152792
KANISHK 
NOGIA

KIRAN KUMAR 
NOGIA SUNITA NOGIA SCNO 28-07-2000 918619839158 Indian OPEN SEAT

411303151 152800
PON AJIRITHA 
M MARIAPPAN P SARATHA M BCNO 13-11-2001 918220250811 Indian OPEN SEAT

390201080 152802
KHUSHBOO 
MAHAYACH SAHAB RAM MAYA DEVI SCNO 16-10-2000 919001691458 Indian OPEN SEAT

460606036 152807
REHAN ALI 
SAHA AJIJUL ALI SAHA RANI BIBI BCNO 12-05-1999 917001907031 Indian OPEN SEAT

310104080 152812
BHISE ANANT 
BHAUSAHEB BHAUSAHEB ARCHANA BCNO 11-09-2000 918275201284 Indian OPEN SEAT

200133192 152822 ANJALI DEVI JAGAT PAL SINGH SUNILA DEVI GNNO 01-02-2000 919306524001 Indian OPEN SEAT

270223201 152823
MANDULA 
LOHITHA

MANDULA 
SRINIVAS MANDULA NAGAMANI BCNO 29-08-2002 919483375495 Indian OPEN SEAT

120510646 152824

CHERUGONDI 
BHUSHAN 
SANJAY

CHERUGONDI 
ANANDAKUMAR

CHERUGONDI 
SITARATNAM SCNO 11-08-2001 919849124911 Indian OPEN SEAT

280600747 152834 NASILA SALAM ABDUL SALAM SIRAJUL MUNEERA BCNO 08-11-2000 919645131310 Indian OPEN SEAT

370102297 152841
SANTHANAM 
P PANDIYAN V SUNDARI P BCNO 07-04-2001 918190801597 Indian OPEN SEAT

420122442 152842
PRAGATI P 
DESAI PRANESH M SANGEETA P GNNO 18-03-2001 919391065485 Indian OPEN SEAT

270800396 152844
PRAKRUTHI 
PREMAKUMAR

PREMAKUMARA 
G S LAKSHMI H R STNO 12-02-2001

935591089193
55 Indian OPEN SEAT

281116079 152848 HARSHA HARI M HARIHARAN AMBILY HARI GNNO 26-08-2000 919496206360 Indian OPEN SEAT
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410905706 152856 SINDHEYA K KARTHIKEYAN S AMUDHA K BCNO 12-06-2001 919443634294 Indian OPEN SEAT
270235905 152858 TEJAS R U UMASHANKAR NIRMALA ANGADI BCNO 10-06-2001 919448339468 Indian OPEN SEAT

300300823 152865
ASHISH 
RANJAN

MANOJ LAL 
KARAN SWETA DEVI EWNO 16-04-1996 919871906671 Indian OPEN SEAT

220802575 152879
GAURAV 
MAHAJAN

BHAGWAN 
MAHAJAN SEEMA MAHAJAN GNNO 27-04-2000 919727139404 Indian OPEN SEAT

200123650 152880 MANSI GUPTA
PRAKASH CHAND 
GUPTA BABITA GUPTA GNNO 12-01-2001 919811694844 Indian OPEN SEAT

281205660 152887 GIMNA ABDUL HAMEED MYMOONA P C BCNO 30-09-1999 917558014067 Indian OPEN SEAT

270239164 152892
NAYEEMA 
TABASSUM

SYED CHAND 
BASHA SAJIDA BCNO 22-01-2000 919901824776 Indian OPEN SEAT

390308584 152896
AADITYENDRA 
JHALANI

RAJENDRA 
MOHAN JHALANI KAVITA JHALANI GNNO 02-02-2002 919001978288 Indian OPEN SEAT

440102858 152900 SIMRAN RANA
RAJEEV KUMAR 
SINGH ANJUL DEVI SCNO 10-09-2000 917505146318 Indian OPEN SEAT

281210357 152904
AMIYA S 
CHEEROTH SATHYAN RAJIKA BCNO 02-11-2001 919746005450 Indian OPEN SEAT

200115095 152914 NEHA ANIL KUMAR ASHA RANI SCNO 15-09-2001 918527922628 Indian OPEN SEAT

200118903 152923
CHESHTHA 
GIRI

PANKAJ KUMAR 
GIRI KIRAN GIRI GNNO 15-07-2001 918587861630 Indian OPEN SEAT

380400092 152930 PALKIN KAJLA VIJAY RAJ KAJLA BALJEET KAUR SCNO 30-07-2001 918427588766 Indian OPEN SEAT

281110540 152935 ARYA AJAYAN AJAYAKUMAR B LATHAKUMARY A STNO 07-11-2001 919745429108 Indian OPEN SEAT

410200384 152936
SHANMITHAA 
B BALAMURUGAN S HEMAPRABHA P GNNO 08-05-2002 919486031744 Indian OPEN SEAT

200107438 152946
HIMANSHU 
KUMAR SURESH KUMAR MANJU DEVI SCNO 12-01-2000 917678313448 Indian OPEN SEAT

270206006 152950
VISHAL 
MURTHY

K HANUMANTHA 
MURTHY PREMA MURTHY BCNO 28-12-2000 919731177977 Indian OPEN SEAT

Page 3684 of 7016



LIST FOR EIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR STRAY VACANCY UG 2019 (OPEN SEAT)
Rollno Rank Name FatherName MotherName CandCat Dob mobileNo Nationality AppliedCounselling

270510382 152964 SAMYA
RAJARATNA 
MOGHA

PRIYADARSHINI R 
MOGHA SCNO 14-04-2002 919342961189 Indian OPEN SEAT

280815744 152975
GEETHIKA 
MANOJ MANOJAN K V PUSHPA C P SCNO 30-09-2000 919539928810 Indian OPEN SEAT

200107982 152983
SUREKHA 
CHOUDHARY

MANOJ 
ABUSARIA SANTOSH CHOUDHARY BCNO 19-08-2000 918800267351 Indian OPEN SEAT

390503183 152984 JOLLY GARG SANJEEV KUMAR BABITA KUMARI GNNO 04-10-2000 918651913486 Indian OPEN SEAT

311108422 152986

RAVEKAR 
PRACHI 
JITENDRA JITENDRA JYOTI SCNO 21-06-2000 919112824701 Indian OPEN SEAT

120606114 152990

SAI 
SHYAMANTH 
VURITI

VENKATA 
GOPALA KRISHNA 
VURITI DEVI VURITI GNNO 08-08-2001 919490565310 Indian OPEN SEAT

270705521 152991

KRUTI 
CHIDANAND 
HIREMATH

CHIDANAND S 
HIREMATH BHARATI C HIREMATH BCNO 30-03-2000 919880383955 Indian OPEN SEAT

311402428 152992
PRASUN 
TIWARI

RABINDRA NATH 
TIWARI PUSHPA R TIWARI GNNO 04-11-2001 919867051611 Indian OPEN SEAT

390406333 152993 SHOBHA
GORDHAN 
MEGHWAL MOHINI DEVI SCNO 22-02-1999 917426023228 Indian OPEN SEAT

370100908 152994 DURGA R RAMESH DEVI BCNO 18-10-2001 919443073789 Indian OPEN SEAT
390204342 153009 MONIKA RAI SINGH SUNITA DEVI BCNO 14-07-1999 919602110875 Indian OPEN SEAT

280602678 153018
SNEHA 
IGNATIUS

IGNATIUS 
STEPHEN SOBHA PIOUS BCNO 23-06-2001 919995359923 Indian OPEN SEAT

311009900 153019 DIVYA NARAYAN ASHA GNNO 15-12-1999 917045649737 Indian OPEN SEAT

311312589 153021
PRERANA 
RATAN SHELKE

RATAN NARAYAN 
SHELKE

RANJANA RATAN 
SHELKE BCNO 01-03-2001 918806627535 Indian OPEN SEAT

390308499 153024
DEVESH 
SHARMA

MADAN MOHAN 
SHARMA SUNITA SHARMA GNNO 03-08-1999 919414711911 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280814326 153029
SAISWAROOP 
A V VENUGOPALAN V ASHA V GNNO 07-08-2000 919400640238 Indian OPEN SEAT

280400690 153030 YUGA P P BALAKRISHNAN P P PRASEETHA BCNO 13-07-1999 917909230477 Indian OPEN SEAT
150102319 153039 NEHA VIJAY KUMAR PUNAM DEVI BCNO 31-10-1999 917368913285 Indian OPEN SEAT

200148965 153048 KOMAL GARG NARESH KUMAR KUMKUM GNNO 19-10-2000 917982913725 Indian OPEN SEAT

460401360 153052
DIPANJAN 
MAJUMDER

DEBANJAN 
MAJUMDER JYOTSNA MAJUMDER GNNO 13-04-2001 919153852256 Indian OPEN SEAT

460801171 153062
SHEENA 
HUSSAIN AKRAM HOSSAIN SHABNAM HUSSAIN GNNO 06-08-2000 919874247374 Indian OPEN SEAT

120202121 153068

DADEPOGU 
PRAVEEN 
KUMAR

DADEPOGU 
HUSENAIAH

DADEPOGU 
MANIKYAMMA SCNO 05-06-1999 917780760406 Indian OPEN SEAT

410500113 153070 ABISHEK G GANESAN P R MALLIGA V BCNO 17-02-2001 919787260919 Indian OPEN SEAT

420131255 153072
ROSHNA 
SIDDIUI

MOHAMMED 
SALEEMUDDIN

ASHRAF BEGUM 
SAMEENA BCNO 08-06-2000 919959222209 Indian OPEN SEAT

120202801 153082
SAGINELA 
TEJASWINI

SAGINELA 
RAJASHEKHARAIA
H SAGINELA JALAJAKSHI BCNO 18-10-2001 919347608014 Indian OPEN SEAT

270502171 153084
SHIVAKUMAR 
SUBEDAR

SHARANABASAPP
A SUBEDAR VEDA STNO 07-06-2000 919108594404 Indian OPEN SEAT

311403875 153086

KOTHEKAR 
NEHA 
PRABHAKAR PRABHAKAR SUREKHA BCNO 13-01-2000 917678029933 Indian OPEN SEAT

410603941 153089 KARUNYA S SEKAR B MALARVIZHI S BCNO 19-07-2001 919842912555 Indian OPEN SEAT

120600513 153099
SUBHASH 
PALAPARTHY

P 
VENKATARATNA
M P KRISHNAKUMARI STNO 02-12-2000 919866063467 Indian OPEN SEAT

120102343 153108
SHAIK 
RASHEEDA

SHAIK KHAJA 
PEER SHAIK GOUSYA BCNO 27-10-2001 919949368434 Indian OPEN SEAT
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441110366 153109
AKANKSHA 
VERMA

AMAR NATH 
VERMA PRAMILA VERMA BCNO 03-08-2001 918874389494 Indian OPEN SEAT

440701928 153116 EKTA GAUTAM JAIRAM GAUTAM SHANTI DEVI SCNO 11-09-1998 919119944691 Indian OPEN SEAT

420110205 153126
SHANAM 
SHASHIDHAR

SHANAM PAVAN 
KUMAR SHANAM SHARADHA STNO 31-05-1999 919440851816 Indian OPEN SEAT

410701846 153128
SARANYA 
PARAMESH B PARAMESH J R PRIYADARSINI BCNO 24-04-2001 919500918035 Indian OPEN SEAT

120608780 153129
GULLELI 
CHATURYA

GULLELI 
SIMHADRI

GULLELI KANAKA 
LAXMI STNO 09-11-2000 919441967919 Indian OPEN SEAT

270209018 153137 PALLAVI PYATAYYA CHANNABASAMMA STNO 07-01-1999 919448031421 Indian OPEN SEAT

390361824 153138
YOGESH 
KUMAR RAJESH KUMAR SUNITA DEVI BCNO 05-05-2000 916378762490 Indian OPEN SEAT

120201263 153139

GONA 
LAKSHMIPRAS
ANNA

GONA 
NARASIMHULU

KODAMALA 
PADMALEHARANI SCNO 06-10-2000 919908372331 Indian OPEN SEAT

410500632 153140 RESHMA S SELVARAJ S VELEESHWARI S BCNO 30-06-2001 919443529610 Indian OPEN SEAT

120603061 153141
MEENAKSHI 
KUMARI SHIV NATH RAM ASHA MUNI DEVI SCNO 14-03-2000 919365892449 Indian OPEN SEAT

411400868 153151

NAMRATHA 
RACHEL 
MANGALARAJ MANGALARAJ D

ANN MARGARET 
MANGALARAJ BCNO 04-04-2000 919443541213 Indian OPEN SEAT

450101857 153154
WASEEM 
AHMAD HABIB AHMAD SAKEELA KHATOON BCNO 10-05-2001 917417415718 Indian OPEN SEAT

300311442 153156
PRANJAL 
KHARAT CS KHARAT SAVITA KHARAT STNO 18-03-2001 919009007468 Indian OPEN SEAT

440600674 153164
AKANKSHA 
SONARAY HARI MOHAN TARA SONARAY SCNO 19-09-2001 917905421493 Indian OPEN SEAT

390505766 153169
DIKSHA 
SHARMA

PARAS NATH 
SHARMA KUSUM SHARMA BCNO 14-03-1997 917217606154 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120302557 153172
INAKOLLU 
ANJANI SILPA

INAKOLLU 
VENKATA RAMI 
REDDY INAKOLLU SUMATHI GNNO 19-03-2002 919000757980 Indian OPEN SEAT

380300447 153179
ANCHAL 
DHADWAL MANOJ KUMAR SEEMA RANI EWNO 16-07-1999 918427648107 Indian OPEN SEAT

410800763 153181
JUUHI 
AFSHAAN H B

HASSAN 
BAKKEER A NAZEEMA BANU K BCNO 05-07-2000 919600548030 Indian OPEN SEAT

200132372 153184 SAUMYA JAIN
SHARAD KUMAR 
JAIN ANUPAMA JAIN GNNO 23-11-2000 918384064477 Indian OPEN SEAT

160109535 153185 ARSHIA BRAHMA NAND DEEP MALA SCNO 01-10-2000 918988032361 Indian OPEN SEAT
410500799 153189 SUBIKSHA M MOHAN S LATHA M BCNO 13-05-2001 919487438487 Indian OPEN SEAT

411207542 153190
YUVAKISHORE 
K

V 
KALYANASUNDAR
AM U SUJINI BCNO 05-06-2001 919443531705 Indian OPEN SEAT

170101483 153191 SMRITI GOTE P R GOTE HEMLATA GOTE STNO 27-08-2001 917587409554 Indian OPEN SEAT

410610964 153193
SANJAY 
PRADEEP P V VIJAYA KUMAR P MUTHU LAKSHMI V BCNO 04-01-2001 918754973223 Indian OPEN SEAT

270202304 153194
NITISH 
SORAGANVI SATISH JAYASHREE BCNO 02-10-1999 918277104033 Indian OPEN SEAT

420400211 153195
CHOUDARY 
BHAVANA

CHOUDARY 
VENKATESH 
GOUD CHOUDARY SUNITHA BCNO 01-07-2001 919440881290 Indian OPEN SEAT

410801794 153196
ARUNKUMAR 
M MANI V VIJAYA S BCNO 20-11-1999 919442173615 Indian OPEN SEAT

330101040 153198

KH GRAZELLE 
LAETITIA 
BAMON

KH IBOCHOUBA 
SINGH BARBARA BAMON STNO 29-07-2000 917005730230 Indian OPEN SEAT

200118080 153200 VIJAY LATE MUNNA LAL BAINI DEVI SCNO 15-08-1998 918851201437 Indian OPEN SEAT
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200135302 153204
ROHAN 
KUMAR SINGH ANIL SINGH RANI SINGH GNNO 03-11-1998 919928641020 Indian OPEN SEAT

410901663 153206
SOUNDARAM
OULI S SIVAKUMAR K VASANTHI R BCNO 22-01-2002 919965090888 Indian OPEN SEAT

160104085 153207
SAHIL 
TANWAR SUDESH KUMAR CHAMELI SCNO 12-02-2001 919996644385 Indian OPEN SEAT

281001952 153216
ASHLIN BABU 
P M

P K MANSOOR 
BABU BABY RASEENA M BCNO 01-01-2000 919846912300 Indian OPEN SEAT

420108426 153220
SRIALEKYA 
POGULA SRINIVAS P P SANTHOSHA BCNO 09-11-2001 919246533109 Indian OPEN SEAT

390505571 153222
MARIYAM 
RIDA NADEEM YAHIYA SHAGUFTA JABEEN GNNO 15-11-2001 917417726579 Indian OPEN SEAT

240102887 153232
MANISHA 
THAKUR TEJA SINGH TEELA DEVI EWNO 22-02-2001 918091181881 Indian OPEN SEAT

311517768 153235
DIPANWITA 
BHUNIA

NIMAI CHARAN 
BHUNIA

LAKSHMI PRIYA 
BHUNIA GNNO 14-11-2000 919469241029 Indian OPEN SEAT

200151523 153240 SWATI MUKESH KUMAR LEELA VATS EWNO 16-09-1999 919718392965 Indian OPEN SEAT

300403671 153248
DEVENDRA 
SHIVWANSHI

NOKHE LAL 
SHIVWANSHI KIRAN SHIVWANSHI SCNO 12-08-1998

696075976269
60 Indian OPEN SEAT

120101141 153256
ANGALAKURT
HI SUSHMA

ANGALAKURTHI 
ANJANEYULU

ANGALAKURTHI 
VIJAYA MARY SCNO 10-08-1999 919848446843 Indian OPEN SEAT

410200639 153258
YOGESHWARI 
V

VENKATACHALAM 
 M UMAMAHESHWARI N BCNO 07-09-2000 918754659974 Indian OPEN SEAT

390318285 153262
SATYA 
PRAKASH BANWARI LAL SANTOSH THAGRIYA SCNO 24-09-2000 916377884138 Indian OPEN SEAT

441106684 153269

SACHIN 
KUMAR 
RANJAN SOHAN RAM KAVAL PATI DEVI SCNO 23-06-1994 917084106912 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120501258 153270

GANGANNAGA
RI 
LAKSHMIBHAV
ANI G GANGULAPPA G SARADA SCNO 10-11-2000 919000870365 Indian OPEN SEAT

170200443 153272 LILY MANDAL
SUJOY KUMAR 
MANDAL AROTI MANDAL SCNO 03-01-2001 919752475489 Indian OPEN SEAT

440804775 153274 KANSYA SINGH SHIV KUMAR SUSHILA SCNO 24-10-2000 917275935320 Indian OPEN SEAT

200137270 153276

ROHINI 
NAMDEO 
SADGIR

SADGIR NAMDEO 
VITHOBA

RAMA NAMDEO 
SADGIR BCNO 08-01-1999 919736383410 Indian OPEN SEAT

200124867 153279
RAGHAV 
SAPRA VIPIN SAPRA MONIKA SAPRA GNNO 25-08-2001 919873000230 Indian OPEN SEAT

410801434 153284 VENGATESH N NAGARAJAN J KAVITHA N BCNO 27-12-2000 919442031593 Indian OPEN SEAT

410611174 153285
ROHITHKANNA
N T V THULASIRAM S P VEERACHINNU P BCNO 21-12-2000 918098343110 Indian OPEN SEAT

440104472 153286
YOGENDRA 
KARTIKEY YOGESH KUMAR KUSUM SCNO 28-02-2000 918077861020 Indian OPEN SEAT

280804371 153294 JERY VINCENT
GEOFFERY 
VINCENT SARASAMMA KK BCNO 19-02-1996 918078144199 Indian OPEN SEAT

120606610 153295

DUPPADA 
SHWETHA 
HASNI

DUPPADA 
CHANTIYYA

VULLI VENKATA 
PADMA SOWDHAMINI SCNO 08-08-2001 918186830997 Indian OPEN SEAT

420117595 153306

KAMLEKAR 
HARI 
TEJASWINI

KAMLEKAR 
RAJKUMAR

KAMLEKAR 
RAJESHWARI BCNO 21-07-2001 918074675208 Indian OPEN SEAT

120200838 153307

RAMMURTHY 
SURESH 
BHARATHI 
DEVI

RAMMURTHY 
SURESH KUMAR

YOGEESWARA VANI 
SREE GNNO 02-04-2002 919493904823 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390315282 153316
CHIRAYU 
JANGID MAHAVIR JANGID SAVITA JANGID GNNO 27-06-2000 919829030404 Indian OPEN SEAT

120303488 153321
KUPPANAGARI 
 SUSHMITHA

KUPPANAGARI 
SRIKANTH

KUPPANAGARI 
LAKSHMI PRASANNA BCNO 25-11-1999 919885367647 Indian OPEN SEAT

390517712 153336
SHIVIKA 
MEENA GOBRI LAL DROPDI STNO 01-01-2001 919166483051 Indian OPEN SEAT

200155519 153340 UZMA JAWAID JAWAID AZAM BUSHRA BANO GNNO 22-10-1998 919113764096 NRI OPEN SEAT

300312088 153344

PIYUSH 
KUMAR 
PANIKA

JAG PRASAD 
PANIKA MANMATI STNO 24-06-1998 919575143306 Indian OPEN SEAT

270224554 153345 VANDANA N NAGARAJ G K SHARADA STNO 19-09-1999 919972002789 Indian OPEN SEAT

410118885 153346 V LAVANYA
K R 
VISWANATHAN V SHOBA BCNO 27-03-2001 919042903089 Indian OPEN SEAT

440109172 153347
UDAY PRATAP 
SINGH BANKEY LAL RESHMWATI SCNO 05-01-1995 917340005810 Indian OPEN SEAT

410800545 153353
SUNILKUMAR 
D DEVANATHAN R RAMANIPARVATHI R BCNO 05-01-2002 916382213071 Indian OPEN SEAT

311202927 153354

SHIVRAJ 
SUNIL 
HINGMIRE SUNIL KAVITA BCNO 16-04-1999 919370852102 Indian OPEN SEAT

220804426 153360

SAVANI 
ROSHNI 
GHANSHYAMB
HAI GHANSHYAMBHAI NAYANABEN EWNO 21-09-2001 919825266730 Indian OPEN SEAT

200106065 153367 TANYA
MANOJ KUMAR 
SINGH SAROJNI RAWAT SCNO 27-10-2000 919911381380 Indian OPEN SEAT

310801647 153372

BUWA 
GANESH 
SUBHASH SUBHASH SHARADA BCNO 08-09-2001 919850057652 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120506479 153373

DURUGADDA 
GURURAJA 
ACHARI

DURUGADDA 
JAGADEESWARA 
ACHARI

DURUGADDA 
PADMAVATHI BCNO 09-01-2002 919885092486 Indian OPEN SEAT

200114976 153380
CHITRAKSH 
TANWAR

RAN SINGH 
TANWAR PRAMILA TANWAR SCNO 16-03-2002 919871637738 Indian OPEN SEAT

311521321 153385
KSHIRSAGAR 
RUTUJA SUNIL SUNIL SUMEDHA GNNO 27-06-2002 918668925390 Indian OPEN SEAT

390356182 153390
POOJA 
KUMARI

BIRAM DEV 
KULDEEP SUMITRA DEVI SCNO 05-01-2001 919667826943 Indian OPEN SEAT

390512517 153393
SHREETI 
KUMARI SANJAY KUMAR SHOBHA DEVI BCNO 04-04-1997 917903839902 Indian OPEN SEAT

200117245 153402
PRIYA 
KHULBEY GIRISH CHANDER SUNITA KHULBEY GNNO 12-12-2001 919540001058 Indian OPEN SEAT

120202013 153406
MADHUSUDH
AN T MADDILETI T MANGAMMA T BCNO 05-01-2001 919951869277 Indian OPEN SEAT

420125270 153408
BASUTHKAR 
NEHA

BASUTHKAR 
SATYANARAYANA 
RAO KALIDGHAR SUJATHA BCNO 31-01-2002 919985011309 Indian OPEN SEAT

170101626 153417 NIDHI YADAV VIKRAM YADAV LEELAVATI YADAV BCNO 31-05-1997 917697281108 Indian OPEN SEAT

311011818 153425
GUPTA SUBHI 
SANJAY SANJAY GUPTA ANITA GUPTA GNNO 04-03-2000 918452834084 Indian OPEN SEAT

210101062 153429

LOTLIKAR 
RAMNATH 
ALIAS 
RAUNAK 
RANJIT LOTLIKAR RANJIT LOTLIKAR SUNITA GNNO 27-02-2000 919822126786 Indian OPEN SEAT

120600111 153436

DASARI 
JENNIFER 
SHARON D JOSEPH BOLLI SUSEELA BCNO 01-06-2001

875798482128
51 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390301190 153440
TISHYARAKSHI
TA SINGH

SURENDRA 
KUMAR CHAHAR SUKHDA CHOUDHARY BCNO 22-08-2001 919413366688 Indian OPEN SEAT

410108401 153443
SANGHAMITR
A S S SAKTHIVEL S VELMAYILAL SCNO 31-12-2000 919840756758 Indian OPEN SEAT

420116923 153447
BOLLEDDU 
KEERTHANA BOLLEDDU RAVI BOLLEDDU MANI SCNO 19-10-2001 919866329193 Indian OPEN SEAT

390316253 153448
SURAJ 
GUNAWAT

RAMESH CHAND 
MEENA LALI DEVI STNO 22-01-2000 919460603260 Indian OPEN SEAT

330102193 153454 RAJ PAUL
SUDHANGSHU 
PAUL JAYANTI PAUL EWNO 17-01-1999 918837490863 Indian OPEN SEAT

411100823 153457
IRENE SOFIYA 
A ANTONY RAJAN J ANNAPUSHPAM A BCNO 28-06-2000 919514783385 Indian OPEN SEAT

120513340 153462
GATTU 
JEEVITHA

GATTU 
VENKATESWARUL
U GATTU MUNEMMA BCNO 21-11-2001 919618316314 Indian OPEN SEAT

390205547 153463
VARSHA 
SISODIA

SHARWAN 
KUMAR MANJULATA SCNO 27-06-1995 919785411615 Indian OPEN SEAT

410800052 153466 NIVETHA K K KRISHNASAMY N KAVITHA K BCNO 19-01-2001 919842883346 Indian OPEN SEAT

390405326 153475 NARAYAN LAL PEERA RAM CHUNNI DEVI BCNO 20-09-1997 919521014306 Indian OPEN SEAT

120200168 153477
TENE SAMUEL 
MADHAV TENE RAMESH D N V RAJAKUMARI SCNO 17-04-2002 919110764451 Indian OPEN SEAT

390401796 153479
DIVYAM 
ACHARYA

MAHESH 
ACHARYA KIRAN ACHARYA BCNO 19-01-1999 919024355024 Indian OPEN SEAT

410204918 153492 NAVEEN R RAGHU R MEENA N SCNO 31-08-2000 919442321814 Indian OPEN SEAT

200144462 153503
GAURAV 
KUMAR DINESH KUMAR KUSUM CHAUDHARY SCNO 30-12-2000 919650296766 Indian OPEN SEAT

390346411 153509
RAVI KUMAR 
MEENA

MAHENDRA 
KUMAR MEENA KESHANTI DEVI STNO 05-07-1997 919887925179 Indian OPEN SEAT
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200136475 153518
SUJATA 
SHAKYA

DEVENDER 
KUMAR SINHA PUSHPA SINHA BCNO 12-10-2002 919654040999 Indian OPEN SEAT

240100112 153519
AKSHITA 
BHARGAV PARDEEP KUMAR SHELLY GNNO 04-10-2001 919736573275 Indian OPEN SEAT

411406709 153524

SNEHA 
JOANNA 
DAVID

THAMBU DAVID 
SUDARSANAM RANI DIANA SAHNI GNNO 22-09-2001 918300972406 Indian OPEN SEAT

410610357 153539
JANNATHUL 
FARHANA ZAKIR HUSSAIN SITHI JAINUL NOORIYA BCNO 25-12-1999 919159599080 Indian OPEN SEAT

460600463 153541
KAUSHIK 
MANDAL

LAKSHMI KANTA 
MANDAL SABITA MANDAL SCNO 23-12-2000 916289740484 Indian OPEN SEAT

311014625 153544

CHAVHAN 
DIVEK 
MADHVRAO MADHAVRAO KAVITA BCNO 23-04-1998 919892377895 Indian OPEN SEAT

411300173 153545 ANUSHYAA T
THANGA 
GANESAN D MAREESWARI P BCNO 09-05-2001 919600964949 Indian OPEN SEAT

200113826 153550
MOHIT 
KUMAR SANJEEV KUMAR VEENA SCNO 19-12-1997 919350045053 Indian OPEN SEAT

311117104 153559

SWAPNIL 
SUDHAKAR 
PARATE

SUDHAKAR 
PANCHAM 
PARATE

BHUSHANATAI 
SUDHAKAR PARATE BCNO 27-05-2000 918485827010 Indian OPEN SEAT

390308184 153569
DIVYANSHU 
SINGHAL

HARI RAM 
SINGHAL PUSHPA SINGHAL SCNO 04-09-2001 919413966901 Indian OPEN SEAT

300305318 153571
SOUMYA 
AGNIHOTRI

PUNEET 
AGNIHOTRI

PRIYADARSHINI 
AGNIHOTRI GNNO 04-10-2001 919680087015 Indian OPEN SEAT

410909086 153573 S DURGA M SURESH M JOTHILAKSHMI BCNO 10-04-2001 918667444471 Indian OPEN SEAT

380400328 153574 SAKSHI
RAJESH 
SACHDEVA DIMPLE SACHDEVA EWNO 17-01-2002 919815133542 Indian OPEN SEAT

200105117 153585 PULKITA ARUN KUMAR CHARUL BCNO 19-12-2000 919717114311 Indian OPEN SEAT

270203652 153589 AASHNA ROY L DINESH ROY JISHA ROY GNNO 16-12-1999
985386182733
08 Indian OPEN SEAT
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410907722 153590
SOWPHASKU
MAR S SENTHIL KUMAR S SELVI A BCNO 11-08-2001 916383299425 Indian OPEN SEAT

311009638 153592

CHANCHAL 
VIJAYSINGH 
PAWAR

VIJAYSINGH 
SURATSINGH 
PAWAR

SUREKHA VIJAYSINGH 
PAWAR GNNO 27-02-2001 919082830883 Indian OPEN SEAT

330101478 153596
ELEAZER 
SUTNGA SEIBOR LYNGDOH SUMAR BHA SUTNGA STNO 08-01-1999 918787484098 Indian OPEN SEAT

460821747 153599
SUBHA 
SANKAR DAS

NIKHIL KUMAR 
DAS RAJKUMARI DAS SCNO 11-12-2001 918373832067 Indian OPEN SEAT

460817856 153600
SAYAN 
KUMAR DEY

SUJOY KUMAR 
DEY SANJUKTA DEY GNNO 09-07-1998 919436121001 Indian OPEN SEAT

411302160 153604 SHWETHA V
VEILUKANTHAPER
UMAL K SUSILA K R EWNO 15-11-2000 919994454314 Indian OPEN SEAT

120500384 153608
ADDANKI 
HIMAJA

ADDANKI 
VENKATESWARLU SEERAM RADHA DEVI GNNO 04-12-2001 919703910897 Indian OPEN SEAT

280500102 153610
FATHIMATH 
RUHYZA MOHAMMED D K KAMARUNISSA BCNO 03-05-2000 917510229466 Indian OPEN SEAT

120106099 153611

JAGADESHWA
RA PRASAD 
SAYAPANENI

MANOHAR 
PRASAD 
SAYAPANENI

GEETHA MALINI 
SAYAPANENI GNNO 10-06-2001 917095760308 Indian OPEN SEAT

441119127 153621 RAJKUMAR GIRIJA SHANKAR MALATI DEVI SCNO 01-07-1993 919956665318 Indian OPEN SEAT

420133173 153640

BANNELA 
SAIRAMESHW
ARI

BANNELA 
PARISHAPPA BANNELA ERAMMA SCNO 23-12-2000 919052119956 Indian OPEN SEAT

120402882 153642
S VISHNU 
PRIYA K M SELVAM S SARADI BCNO 10-06-2002 919440359857 Indian OPEN SEAT

140209463 153645 RECHO GODAK NYARE GODAK YANYA GODAK STNO 29-11-1998 917568000803 Indian OPEN SEAT
380201626 153657 MOHIT SONI RAJESH KUMAR SUNITA DEVI BCNO 20-09-2002 919416101968 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280602636 153663
KANCHANA M 
S MANOJ S SANILA BCNO 15-04-2000 919746067142 Indian OPEN SEAT

200122165 153664
APARNA 
SHARMA

YASH PAL 
SHARMA HEMLATA GAUR GNNO 02-02-2001 917289971105 Indian OPEN SEAT

280605225 153672 PARVATHY S R SUMEDHARAJ S REMYA BCNO 15-06-1999 918281389734 Indian OPEN SEAT

390500254 153673 PALLAVI DAS
SHASHI KANT LAL 
DAS SHAIL DAS EWNO 23-09-1999 917321960402 Indian OPEN SEAT

311111382 153694

OCEAN 
KAWDUJI 
GHONGADE KAWDUJI MANISHA BCNO 06-05-2000 918459151075 Indian OPEN SEAT

410206712 153695
SANGAMITHR
A M

MURUGANANTHA
M V ANANTHI M BCNO 18-05-2001 916382988684 Indian OPEN SEAT

200134718 153702
SHANTANU 
RASTOGI AKSHAY KUMAR RASHMI RASTOGI BCNO 23-11-2000 918006431978 Indian OPEN SEAT

420201972 153709
GUNDA 
MADHURI

GUNDA 
KRISHNAMURTHY GUNDA HEMALATHA EWNO 14-04-2001 919652764984 Indian OPEN SEAT

160103818 153714 DARBY GARG
SURESH KUMAR 
GARG PROMILA GARG GNNO 07-06-2000 919815760943 Indian OPEN SEAT

270700027 153715 SANJAY R
RAJASHEKHARAPP
A R B BASAMMA BCNO 27-11-2001 919902323592 Indian OPEN SEAT

270506545 153717
NISHAT 
FATIMA

MUZAFFAR 
HUSSAIN AMEENA BI BCNO 23-08-1999 917411722463 Indian OPEN SEAT

450106209 153724 ALINA NIHAL
NIHAL ANWAR 
SIDDIQUI SEEMA SAEED USMANI GNNO 20-09-2000 918979127114 Indian OPEN SEAT

270221782 153725
SHAHNAAZ 
ABBAS SHAIKH

ABBAS ALLI 
SHAIKH PARVIN SHAIKH GNNO 30-10-2001 919972175451 Indian OPEN SEAT

390105220 153730 KRITI DABLEY
RAMESH CHAND 
DABLEY USHA DABLEY STNO 22-12-1998 918619458795 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280309969 153732 LIYANA SIYAD ISMAIL SIYAD K H A NAJILA GNNO 19-12-2001 918086400009 Indian OPEN SEAT

310902299 153743

VISHAL 
VIJAYKUMAR 
PATIL

VIJAYKUMAR 
SUBHASH PATIL

SUVARNA 
VIJAYKUMAR PATIL EWNO 15-09-2000 918605332759 Indian OPEN SEAT

280308676 153753 SANJANA L
LAXMANKUMAR 
V

SARITHA 
LAXMANKUMAR GNNO 29-05-2001 919895890909 Indian OPEN SEAT

120506851 153755
LOPINTI 
RAJKUMAR

LOPINTI 
JADDAYYA

SURAGALA 
RAJYALAKSHMI SCNO 30-08-1999 919493292258 Indian OPEN SEAT

230203065 153758
CHIRAG 
YADAV

DHARMENDER 
KUMAR KAVITA KUMARI BCNO 04-06-2000 918929318404 Indian OPEN SEAT

120516833 153759
AFREEN 
SULTANA

MOHAMMAD 
ASLAM PASHA SHAFICA SULTANA BCNO 26-04-2000 919542701278 Indian OPEN SEAT

310401008 153768

SHAIKH AFIFA 
NAAZ MOHD 
AYOOB ALI MOHD AYOOB ALI

SYEDA MUMTAZ 
BEGUM EWNO 31-12-2000 919834064017 Indian OPEN SEAT

230207242 153778 NIKITA JAIN
NALIN KUMAR 
JAIN RUBY JAIN GNNO 04-07-2001 919810999057 Indian OPEN SEAT

460824199 153779 A H M UMAIR MD MUSA AMINA BIBI BCNO 29-12-2000 917003948122 Indian OPEN SEAT

311401496 153781
SANSKAR 
KADU

MADHUKAR 
KADU BEENA M KADU GNNO 09-10-2001 919768375422 Indian OPEN SEAT

160109156 153783 MEGHA SIHAG ANIL KUMAR MEENAKSHI SIHAG SCNO 29-08-2000 918607880009 Indian OPEN SEAT
260102051 153788 PRACHI SAMIR AKHAURI NISHI AKHAURI GNNO 31-05-1999 918986738335 Indian OPEN SEAT
420123148 153790 E DHARANI E VISHNU E LAXMI BCNO 01-03-2001 918790172572 Indian OPEN SEAT

420117053 153792
NERIDIMALLI 
ALEKHYA

NERIDIMALLI DK 
MANOHAR

PULIDINDI 
SUMALATHA GNNO 13-09-2001 919704060284 Indian OPEN SEAT

170101323 153793
SWATI 
NIRMALKAR I L NIRMALKAR MANISHA NIRMALKAR GNNO 23-04-1999 917587477911 Indian OPEN SEAT

370103129 153794
SATHINDRAN 
S S SEETHARAMAN S VASUMATHI S BCNO 22-04-2001 919444874441 Indian OPEN SEAT
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281101949 153795 SRUTHI S RAVIKUMAR R V SARITHA K GNNO 05-05-2000 919497881196 Indian OPEN SEAT

390334567 153805
MANOJ 
KUMAR PHOOLA RAM SAJANA DEVI BCNO 11-11-1998 919413888285 Indian OPEN SEAT

300103165 153806
SANSKRITI 
PANDEY

MUKUND KU 
PANDEY KAMLESH PANDEY GNNO 27-10-1997 919340236062 Indian OPEN SEAT

150224955 153809
KUMAR 
ABHISHEK DILIP KUMAR JHA KUMKUM DEVI GNNO 15-10-1992 918789268199 Indian OPEN SEAT

120515727 153820
CHINNAKOTLA 
ASWINI

KOMMU 
PRATHAP GODUGULA SUJATHA SCNO 13-01-2001 919966313299 Indian OPEN SEAT

120204703 153822
DEVARAJUGAT
TU RAJESWARI D KASAIAH D LAKSHMI DEVI BCNO 26-09-1999 919441110527 Indian OPEN SEAT

281107856 153823 ARYA V S SURENDRAN B VASANTHA KUMARI K SCNO 03-03-2000 919446615997 Indian OPEN SEAT

410601380 153827 JAYA PRINCE J JAYA KUMAR SUBBU LAKSHMI BCNO 27-05-2002 918098390002 Indian OPEN SEAT

380202038 153828 JATIN BANSAL
KHEM RAJ 
BANSAL

MALKEET KAUR 
BANSAL GNNO 10-09-2001 919814788385 Indian OPEN SEAT

230103820 153843 RAJAT ASHOK MONIKA GNNO 14-03-2001 918307368283 Indian OPEN SEAT

281116179 153845
FIZAFATHIMA 
NAJEEB NAJEEB S MINI RAJ KHAN BCNO 15-12-2000

635570258063
55 Indian OPEN SEAT

360503229 153852
PARTHA 
PRITAM JENA

MANOJ KUMAR 
JENA MAMATA SAMAL SCNO 27-05-2002 916371690172 Indian OPEN SEAT

300501457 153854 LALAN SINGH
HARINANDAN 
SINGH JAGTARNI DEVI BCNO 04-03-1991 917858981916 Indian OPEN SEAT

311406863 153857

NISHANT 
SUDHIR 
KHOPKAR

SUDHIR 
CHANDRAKANT 
KHOPKAR

VANITA SUDHIR 
KHOPKAR SCNO 26-04-2001 919623990383 Indian OPEN SEAT

460904367 153861
GITASHREE 
SETH KALYAN SETH KABITA SETH SCNO 13-09-2000 919800270880 Indian OPEN SEAT

300408807 153868
KRISHNA 
SONDHIYA

MANOJ 
SONDHIYA SANTOSHI SONDHIYA BCNO 26-01-2000 919111950714 Indian OPEN SEAT
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380100041 153870 ISHITA ATTRI
VARINDER 
KUMAR NAVNEET KAUR SCNO 15-02-2001 919855382812 Indian OPEN SEAT

270212024 153871 T ASWIIN P TAMILMARAN T BANUPRIYA BCNO 12-08-2001 919535144725 Indian OPEN SEAT

160107081 153875
MUSKAN 
VERMA RAJESH VERMA REENA VERMA BCNO 20-11-2000 919418000119 Indian OPEN SEAT

440801105 153878 RAVI PRAKASH RAM MURTI URMILA SCNO 20-08-2000 919919821963 Indian OPEN SEAT
281207535 153890 EBIN M SABU SABU M P SHIBY C M EWNO 13-01-2001 919605313837 Indian OPEN SEAT

310900548 153893

BURLE 
NAMDEV 
SHYAMKANT SHYAMKANT RADHIKA BCNO 31-01-2001 919922258027 Indian OPEN SEAT

440712480 153895
JIYAUDDIN 
KHAN

NIJAMUDDEEN 
KHAN RAYSHA BEGAM GNNO 10-05-1996 919628362646 Indian OPEN SEAT

390200182 153898
KANCHAN 
SARWA B L SARWA MANNI DEVI SCNO 20-12-1999 919116747745 Indian OPEN SEAT

160114315 153900
ARUSHI 
SHARMA ROHIT SHARMA ANU BALA SHARMA GNNO 13-06-2000 919997449995 Indian OPEN SEAT

120601832 153905
ROMPILLI 
NIKHITA

ROMPILLI 
NAGABHUSHANA 
RAO ROMPILLI ESWARI BCNO 12-09-2002 919704054063 Indian OPEN SEAT

230104157 153909 KARAN SINGLA
NARINDER PAL 
SINGLA SHIVALI GUPTA GNNO 04-03-2001 919213961841 Indian OPEN SEAT

170201335 153916 ASHISH PATEL
SETCHARAN 
PATEL REKHA PATEL BCNO 11-12-1999 919165048301 Indian OPEN SEAT

300311402 153920
ANSHUL 
PATIDAR

RAJENDRA 
KUMAR PATIDAR PUSHPALATA PATIDAR GNNO 03-03-2001 919930992350 Indian OPEN SEAT

311600469 153922

SHINGADE 
SHIVAM 
POPAT POPAT HIRABAI BCNO 27-03-2001 919067861236 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390351507 153930

NARENDRA 
KUMAR 
BAIRWA

RAJENDRA 
BAIRWA GUDDI DEVI SCNO 05-07-2002 919462870953 Indian OPEN SEAT

441001857 153931 JYOTISHNA
BHOOPENDRA 
KUMAR SINGH BABLI BCNO 21-05-2000 919810763325 Indian OPEN SEAT

220900727 153959

VIROLIA 
HARSH 
CHUNILAL

VIROLIA 
CHUNILAL 
SAMJUBHAI

VIROLIA MANJULABEN 
CHUNILAL GNNO 03-04-2001 919638443348 Indian OPEN SEAT

460500774 153961
KINGSHUK 
BARIK SANKAR BARIK KEYA BARIK GNNO 05-08-2000 919836154447 Indian OPEN SEAT

380102028 153967 PAVNI
SURINDER 
KUMAR ANJU BCNO 24-10-2001 916280363502 Indian OPEN SEAT

440704197 153968 DIVYA YADAV
JAGDISH SINGH 
YADAV MEENA YADAV BCNO 11-07-1999 919519692886 Indian OPEN SEAT

280302375 153970
MUHAMMED 
AFEEF ALIAR M K SABIRA P P BCNO 29-09-2001 919400592283 Indian OPEN SEAT

270224627 153971

YALAMURU 
VENKATA SAI 
SREE HARSHA

Y V SATHEESH 
BABU LAXMI HYMAVATHI T V GNNO 22-08-2002 919246364048 Indian OPEN SEAT

200128087 153979
TAVISHI 
GIROTRA VINAY GIROTRA SHUBHRA GNNO 24-08-2001 919968262087 Indian OPEN SEAT

120511750 153983
GUDIPATI 
HEMA SRI

GUDIPATI NAGA 
SESHA GIRI RAO GUDIPATI USHASRI GNNO 05-12-2001 919440263110 Indian OPEN SEAT

140214181 153985 ARITRA RAY
ASIM RAY 
BARMAN MILI RAY BARMAN SCNO 13-12-1999 918011491018 Indian OPEN SEAT

460813345 153997 RISAV JHA
MALAY KUMAR 
JHA RINITA JHA EWNO 29-10-1996 918240053892 Indian OPEN SEAT

311518344 153999

MARAL 
VINOD 
VISHVAS VISHWAS MINAKSHI BCNO 23-03-2000 918308233388 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390512743 154001 PRIYA TOMAR RAJDEEP SINGH SANTOSH DEVI GNNO 23-01-2002 919536699510 Indian OPEN SEAT

390303075 154004
DEEPENDRA 
VERMA

ASHOK KUMAR 
VERMA USHA VERMA SCNO 18-06-1998 919462904446 Indian OPEN SEAT

220103562 154020
KRISHNA 
PATIDAR

PRAVEEN KUMAR 
PATIDAR NEEMA PATIDAR GNNO 12-09-2001 919998520151 Indian OPEN SEAT

460402929 154024
JAYANTA 
MIDDYA

CHITTA RANJAN 
MIDDYA SUCHITRA MIDDYA GNNO 21-02-2001 919732095148 Indian OPEN SEAT

300300045 154032
AAYUSHI 
GUPTA

SHIVNARAYAN 
GUPTA PREETIMAM GUPTA GNNO 20-06-1999 917694088769 Indian OPEN SEAT

270710840 154036

ABHISHEK 
CHANABASAPP
A ARAKERI CHANABASAPPA SUVARNA GNNO 20-10-2001 919900671050 Indian OPEN SEAT

440206392 154038
AFZAL ALI 
HABIB MOHD ALI HABIB NIGAR ALI GNNO 31-08-2000 918573842732 Indian OPEN SEAT

460813180 154047 ROHIT DAS
UJJAL KUMAR 
DAS RINA DAS SCNO 14-02-2002 919434005319 Indian OPEN SEAT

311114953 154048

NILADRY 
SHEKHAR 
BALA

NARESH 
CHANDRA BALA SUBHRA BALA SCNO 26-03-2001 919503012044 Indian OPEN SEAT

230204022 154052
YOGESH 
KUMAR INSHA ASHOK KUMAR NIRMALA DEVI SCNO 10-07-1999 917023536451 Indian OPEN SEAT

420100057 154054
ADIMULKA 
SAIKIRAN

ADIMULKA 
PRABHAKAR ADIMULKA MADHAVI SCNO 24-06-1998 919966982063 Indian OPEN SEAT

450300892 154057
SHRUTIKA 
SANSARIA ARUN SANSARIA SONIA SANSARIA EWNO 17-10-2001 919058123465 Indian OPEN SEAT

281102141 154062 ABHISHEKH B S SAMKUTTY D S BISMI B S BCNO 21-03-2000 919447394459 Indian OPEN SEAT
281107948 154064 GOWRI J S JAYAN BINDHU V NAIR GNNO 13-12-2001 919539134210 Indian OPEN SEAT
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150213714 154069 RITU KUMARI SANJEEV KUMAR SHOBHA KUMARI EWNO 26-08-1998 919097714887 Indian OPEN SEAT

460803214 154071 MISI PRASAD
MAHENDRA 
PRASAD ANUPAMA PRASAD BCNO 07-10-1999 917003987782 Indian OPEN SEAT

280709117 154077
ANNA MARY 
VARGHESE

VARGHESE 
KURIAN NANCY M GNNO 09-08-2001 919447287428 Indian OPEN SEAT

311515689 154080

BAVISKAR 
RAKSHA 
RAJKUMAR RAJKUMAR HEMLATA SCNO 21-11-2000 919763165313 Indian OPEN SEAT

410700172 154081 SNEKHA K S KANNAN R K SREEDEVI S BCNO 18-01-2001 919994863668 Indian OPEN SEAT
200129613 154085 JYOTI RAJBIR SUNITA SCNO 05-01-2000 917027066076 Indian OPEN SEAT

420136677 154086
YETHIRAJAM 
HEMAA SREE

YETHIRAJAM 
JAGADEESWARA 
PRASAD

YETHIRAJAM 
APARANJITHA BCNO 20-10-2000 916301136859 Indian OPEN SEAT

280906752 154088 SAFNA K HASSAN K RAHMATH BCNO 06-08-1996 919846596688 Indian OPEN SEAT
220400296 154091 PATEL MITHIL KETANKUMAR PINKIBEN EWNO 04-07-2000 918733912000 Indian OPEN SEAT
280310006 154093 ALAN BABU BABU LUIZ RINCY BABU GNNO 18-11-1999 918078074094 Indian OPEN SEAT

280812220 154100
MIRSHA 
FATHIMA M RIYAS M MYMOONATH U K BCNO 08-10-2000 919605971089 Indian OPEN SEAT

230201018 154102
SONAM 
MEHTA BASANT KUMAR SHANTI BCNO 02-11-1995 918209904974 Indian OPEN SEAT

450203383 154105 ADITI SAXENA
MANOJ KUMAR 
SAXENA NEETU SAXENA GNNO 15-07-2002 917906267044 Indian OPEN SEAT

311522701 154107

CHETAN 
KUMAR 
PRAJAPAT

PRABHU RAM 
PRAJAPAT SUKHI DEVI BCNO 17-09-2000 918087570515 Indian OPEN SEAT

220115982 154121

QURESHI 
JUVERIYAH 
MUSHIR QURESHI MUSHIR QURESHI SHAKERA BCNO 10-10-2000 919879060304 Indian OPEN SEAT

390320676 154125
CHETAN 
BARALA SOHAN LAL LALITA SCNO 04-10-2001 919413616373 Indian OPEN SEAT
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410115331 154135
NIKHILA 
CHANDRAN CHANDRAN SARAVANADEVI SCNO 28-07-2001 919500700900 Indian OPEN SEAT

460805532 154148
DISHAREE 
MALLICK

RABINDRA NATH 
MALLICK SARMILA MALLICK SCNO 15-02-2001 919007382231 Indian OPEN SEAT

300308647 154155
SHRISTI 
BANSAL SHYAM BANSAL JYOTI BANSAL GNNO 27-03-2000 916269598549 Indian OPEN SEAT

410121572 154156
VAITHYANATH
AN K KANNAN L UMA K EWNO 05-01-2002 919884676794 Indian OPEN SEAT

120302401 154184
NALIMIDI 
MANJEERA

NALIMIDI 
KOTESWARA RAO MEDIDA VIJAYA RANI SCNO 20-03-2000 919491455333 Indian OPEN SEAT

270237692 154186 AJAY GODRAL SHIVASHARANA DEEPA BCNO 02-05-1999 919964471533 Indian OPEN SEAT

420122643 154188
MOHAMMAD 
MUDASSIR

MOHAMMAD 
SARVAR ASIYA BCNO 21-07-2000 918008830280 Indian OPEN SEAT

311211869 154189
HADKE ACHAL 
BANDU BANDU MANISHA SCNO 04-09-2000 919764111488 Indian OPEN SEAT

410101356 154190 VINAYAN RAMESH SINDHU EWNO 09-11-2000 918838358492 Indian OPEN SEAT

310603134 154191

NIKALJE 
SHITAL 
GAJANAN

GAJANAN 
SHANKAR NIKALJE

SHOBHA GAJANAN 
NIKALJE SCNO 04-09-1999 918605533643 Indian OPEN SEAT

120507860 154197
ROUTHU 
SUJANA

ROUTHU RAJA 
SEKHAR ROUTHU LAVANYA BCNO 08-01-2002 919441380430 Indian OPEN SEAT

170302805 154201
SONALI 
PAINKRA VINAYAK SAI SHASHIKALA PAINKRA STNO 18-06-2000 919424194356 Indian OPEN SEAT

270300107 154209 HARISH V P VENKATESH M D PAPAMMA H SCNO 06-12-2000 919448565468 Indian OPEN SEAT

280605218 154211 FATHIMA A S ABDUL MUTHALIF ZEENATH BCNO 20-08-1999 918281937144 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420107886 154213 BIJILI PAVANI
BIJILI 
SATYANARAYANA BIJILI VARALAKSHMI STNO 13-06-2000 919490682282 Indian OPEN SEAT

440716390 154217

DEVENDRA 
KUMAR 
SONKAR

DAYA RAM 
SONKAR JYOTI SONKAR SCNO 04-11-2000 917398500561 Indian OPEN SEAT

220103401 154220
MOKSHA 
SHAH DEVANG SHAH FALGUNI SHAH GNNO 25-06-2001 919824002882 Indian OPEN SEAT

390313875 154225
PRIYANKA 
MEENA

KAILASHCHAND 
MEENA MAYA DEVI STNO 27-06-1999 918302045741 Indian OPEN SEAT

410801841 154228 PAVITHRA S SELLADURAI E THILAGAM P BCNO 18-06-2000 918778685907 Indian OPEN SEAT

270507987 154231
VISHWA 
PRAKASH BHEAM RAO ANURADHA SCNO 07-08-1999 919008124162 Indian OPEN SEAT

410800240 154234
UDHAYASHREE 
 S

SUNDARANARAY
ANAN R SHANTHI S BCNO 19-06-2001 918344392293 Indian OPEN SEAT

280814286 154235 REEBA K BABU BABU K G KUNJUMOL BABU EWNO 23-06-2000 918606414621 Indian OPEN SEAT

281113706 154247
MEGHA S 
MADHU MADHU G SHEEBA V SCNO 09-03-2000 917356375182 Indian OPEN SEAT

220812287 154265

KOTADIYA 
MONIKA 
JITENDRABHAI JITENDRABHAI RAMILABEN GNNO 09-03-2001 919426164527 Indian OPEN SEAT

120612006 154272

ARAVA 
KEERTHI 
MAHITHA

ARAVA 
THIMOTHY ARAVA NEELIMA SCNO 01-01-2001 918184825767 Indian OPEN SEAT

420400410 154273
ALLADI R 
ABHIGNA

ALLADI 
RAJENDER RAO JAYAPRADHA GNNO 05-07-2000 919490239877 Indian OPEN SEAT

420135875 154274
CHAVAN 
ROHINI NARAYANA SHARADA STNO 09-01-1999 917330676462 Indian OPEN SEAT

390505266 154279 RAKHI TIWARI
SHATRUGHAN 
TIWARI SAVITRI TIWARI GNNO 08-08-1998 919993469509 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420113731 154280
KETHAVATH 
PRUTHVIRAJ

KETHAVATH 
PUNDALIK

KETHAVATH 
NAGALAXMI STNO 13-05-2001 919676009575 Indian OPEN SEAT

120515096 154283

ASPARI 
BRUNDA 
DEEPA

A SAMBA 
MURTHY A UMA MAHESWARI BCNO 01-06-2001 917794940969 Indian OPEN SEAT

300106428 154286
MAYANK 
KUMAR RAJ KUMAR HEMANT KUMARI SCNO 23-08-2000 919098978889 Indian OPEN SEAT

120203899 154290
SALVADI 
TANUJA S RAMA KRISHNA P MUNEMMA SCNO 22-09-2001 919490010072 Indian OPEN SEAT

311110132 154298
DIVYANKA 
WALDE GAUTAM WALDE SAROJ WALDE SCNO 03-04-2000 917588690789 Indian OPEN SEAT

390505765 154299 SNEHA GUPTA PRAMOD GUPTA MUNNI GUPTA GNNO 16-05-1999 919521401001 Indian OPEN SEAT

120105119 154300

D V NAGA 
SATYA 
BHARAT 
KURASA SRINIVAS KURASA

DURGA BHAVANI 
KURASA EWNO 17-08-2000 919010070984 Indian OPEN SEAT

140213431 154301
MOKWANG 
RUMCHU

JENYOM 
RUMCHU POTO RUMCHU STNO 02-06-2000 919774561134 Indian OPEN SEAT

390302747 154306 LOKESH MINA MANIRAM MINA FOOLVATI MINA STNO 25-10-2000 917742354460 Indian OPEN SEAT

280301350 154308
GRACE ELIZ 
JOHN JOHN ISSAC BEENA GEORGE GNNO 30-09-2000 919495736305 Indian OPEN SEAT

310409776 154309

SALVE 
MANORAMA 
MADHUKAR MADHUKAR SUNITA SCNO 05-12-1999 919822383391 Indian OPEN SEAT

160101633 154311
BUTITH 
DOLMA TASHI DORJE PADMA BUTITH STNO 25-10-1997 919459688809 Indian OPEN SEAT

420135493 154313
SYEDA SAKINA 
FATIMA

SYED 
MOHAMMED

SAEEDA SARWAR 
FATHIMA GNNO 17-07-2001 919182565075 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120612170 154320
VANUMU 
NAVYA SRI

VANUMU PANDU 
RAJU VANUMU PARVATHI STNO 16-02-2001 919493282875 Indian OPEN SEAT

120606212 154325
PALURI SAI 
SRIJA PALURI SHANKAR PALURI LAKSHMI GNNO 07-09-2002 919014848128 Indian OPEN SEAT

120603993 154328 TOKO SUPYU TOKO BIJU TOKO ASU STNO 07-03-2002 916909426768 Indian OPEN SEAT

420129075 154333
GANDHAM 
BAVAGNYA

GANDHAM 
BALAIAH GANDHAM SRIDEVI SCNO 05-04-2001 919885883559 Indian OPEN SEAT

270219783 154335 MEGHA S Y SHIVARAMA Y A GEETHANJALI V A BCNO 20-02-1999 919035227707 Indian OPEN SEAT

420107096 154343
CHAMATLA 
KUSUMA

CHAMATLA 
SRINIVAS

CHAMATLA BHAGYA 
LAXMI SCNO 22-06-2001 919160770570 Indian OPEN SEAT

390302095 154346
VARSHA 
SAGAR

RAKESH KUMAR 
JATAV PUSHPA DEVI SCNO 05-12-2001 919829077191 Indian OPEN SEAT

270209834 154349 PALLAVI C R RAMANA CV PRAMEELA C R BCNO 05-08-2000 919663493796 Indian OPEN SEAT

311009971 154350
MANCHEKAR 
VINIT MAHESH MAHESH APARNA BCNO 06-02-1998 917620779196 Indian OPEN SEAT

410123705 154356 S SWATHY C SUBRAMANI S GANDHIMATHY BCNO 24-07-2000 919790737478 Indian OPEN SEAT

420114104 154357
PINDRATHI 
SAHITHI

PINDRATHI 
LAXMINARAYANA

PINDRATHI 
MALLESHWARI BCNO 12-03-2000 919441027589 Indian OPEN SEAT

240100138 154364
NIYATI 
PATHAK RAJ KUMAR SEEMA DEVI SCNO 18-12-2000 917807298667 Indian OPEN SEAT

140400028 154367
PRIYAM 
BORAH

MAHENDRA 
BORAH SHEWALI BORAH BCNO 04-03-1999 918134862619 Indian OPEN SEAT

300202188 154369
SUGANDH 
KUMAR SAHA

SANJAY KUMAR 
SAHA PUNIT JYOTI SAHA SCNO 02-12-2000 919470602004 Indian OPEN SEAT

120102281 154370
LINGAMSETTY 
ANURADHA

LINGAMSETTY 
VENKATARAO LINGAMSETTY SAILAJA GNNO 09-08-2001 919666939899 Indian OPEN SEAT

460600220 154372
SANJIDHA 
KHATOON

SK MD 
GIASUDDIN UMMA SALMA BCNO 22-09-2000 918017808152 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311401526 154373
ANJANA 
PANICKER AJITHKUMAR K M SREEKALA K P GNNO 08-02-2001 919920431750 Indian OPEN SEAT

220105370 154375

SHYAM 
SHAILESH 
PATEL

SHAILESH 
SHANKAR PATEL JAYA SHAILESH PATEL GNNO 15-05-2002 919714040017 Indian OPEN SEAT

200130290 154377
ANAMIKA 
KUMARI

SURENDRA 
PRASAD SHANTI DEVI STNO 03-07-1999 918851348246 Indian OPEN SEAT

220403064 154379

BHATT 
DIVYAKUMAR 
AMITKUMAR

BHATT 
AMITKUMAR 
SHANKARLAL

BHATT AARTIBEN 
AMITKUMAR GNNO 27-07-2001 919586844860 Indian OPEN SEAT

420132851 154387
PEGADA 
DIVYA JYOTHI

PEGADA 
GANGARAM PEGADA INDIRA SCNO 11-07-2001 919440779678 Indian OPEN SEAT

411201501 154393
KISHORE 
KRISHNA K KALAISELVAN N SATHYA G SCNO 29-12-2001 919788061809 Indian OPEN SEAT

270306289 154394 SNEHA M MYLARAPPA R GEETHA M H BCNO 23-01-2001 919108423458 Indian OPEN SEAT

311206472 154397

DANDGE 
ADITYA 
RAMESH RAMESH MANGAL SCNO 24-04-1999 919373000166 Indian OPEN SEAT

410910194 154400
JAYA 
BHARATHI V VARATHAN K ANJALAI V BCNO 17-10-1999 919787264905 Indian OPEN SEAT

410114735 154418 S MADHUKAR A SIVAKUMAR S BHARATHI GNNO 11-05-2000 919841284000 Indian OPEN SEAT
420400641 154419 E MANISHA E RAMAIAH E CHANDRAKALA BCNO 03-12-2000 917382467691 Indian OPEN SEAT

440814848 154430
SUSHMITA 
GAUTAM

RAM ASREY 
GAUTAM KRISHNA WATI SCNO 28-05-1996 919930177648 Indian OPEN SEAT

170101163 154431
UTKARSH 
KUMAR SURESH KUMAR MEENU KUMAR GNNO 31-07-2000 919407611028 Indian OPEN SEAT

311010730 154432
SANJANA 
PATWA

SHIVPRASAD 
PATWA ASHA PATWA GNNO 03-11-1999 918104603660 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311100808 154434

DESHPANDE 
SAKSHI 
MANOJ MANOJ VAISHALI SCNO 10-04-2000 917218880845 Indian OPEN SEAT

120600162 154437
RUSHITHA 
BANKURU

BABURAO 
BANKURU

LOKESWARI 
SAMBANGI BCNO 02-06-2001 917095087575 Indian OPEN SEAT

390303356 154442 SAGAR MEENA BABU LAL MEENA LALI DEVI STNO 30-06-1999 919587184592 Indian OPEN SEAT

420138136 154447
INDRALA 
SATISH

INDRALA BALRAJ 
CHARY INDRALA RUKMINI BCNO 04-08-1999 919505777628 Indian OPEN SEAT

150219121 154452
PRIYANKA 
KUMARI KAMAL KUMAR SANGEETA DEVI BCNO 13-02-1995 919835043303 Indian OPEN SEAT

120605737 154458
RAGADA 
SANJEEVAN

RAGADA 
TRINADHA RAO MATHA NAGAMANI SCNO 07-12-2001 919948540134 Indian OPEN SEAT

420502135 154459
MANDALA 
AMULYA

MANDALA 
RAVINDAR MANDALA SARITHA BCNO 24-12-2000 919849304443 Indian OPEN SEAT

280604035 154473
ADEEBA 
ABDUL SAMAD ABDUL SAMAD H RAZIYA ABDUL SAMAD BCNO 08-08-2000 919048659239 Indian OPEN SEAT

310902632 154482

BAGADE 
SAURABH 
SANJAY SANJAY SHARADA SCNO 20-03-1998 918484046046 Indian OPEN SEAT

270232946 154486 NIHAR C K KRISHNAPPA LAKSHMIDEVI H M SCNO 24-11-1999 919449859180 Indian OPEN SEAT

120610985 154495

CHANDALADA 
SANDHYA 
RANI

CHANDALADA 
SRINIVASA RAJU

CHANDALADA 
SRAVANI GNNO 20-04-2002 919492533530 Indian OPEN SEAT

200138320 154496

MOHAMMAD 
SHAKIR 
ANSARI MOHD IMTIAZ KHUSHNUDA BCNO 06-06-1999 918094020827 Indian OPEN SEAT

310981017 154497
SURAJ 
LAHUDKAR

LAXMAN 
LAHUDKAR KALPANA LAHUDKAR BCNO 21-08-2000 919763933249 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390355108 154504
ABHILASHA 
DANODIA

MAHESH KUMAR 
DANODIA MANJU DANODIA SCNO 06-01-2001 917073873889 Indian OPEN SEAT

390511696 154507 SHALINI SINGH
DILIP KUMAR 
SINGH NANDINI SINGH GNNO 30-08-2002 919026777962 Indian OPEN SEAT

440600149 154508
VARSHA 
CHOUDHARY UDAY RAJ SINGH REKHA SINGH SCNO 26-06-1999 917897858729 Indian OPEN SEAT

200102687 154515 SHEKHAR WAZIR SINGH MEENA DEVI GNNO 10-07-2000
513980765234
07 Indian OPEN SEAT

281211017 154517 KRITHIKA A APPANDARAJ R KARPAGAVALLI A GNNO 18-07-2001 919884835419 Indian OPEN SEAT

390515113 154520

KOSHAL 
KUMARI 
MEENA

RAM PRASAD 
MEENA SHARMA BAI STNO 18-12-2002 919772082982 Indian OPEN SEAT

220702348 154526

YUGMI 
NAROTAM 
SARSAWADIA

NAROTAM 
SARSAWADIA

SUNITI NAROTAM 
SARSAWADIA EWNO 19-10-2001 919974578980 Indian OPEN SEAT

420137996 154531
PATHLAVATH 
SHIVA KUMAR

PATHLAVATH 
BILYA PATHLAVATH BANNY STNO 10-08-2000 917659988201 Indian OPEN SEAT

281110054 154532
KEERTHY S 
MADHAVAN MADHAVAN SASIKALA BCNO 03-08-1998 919048694131 Indian OPEN SEAT

420120124 154535
CHALLA SAI 
HARSHINI

CHALLA 
RANJEETH REDDY SARITHA EWNO 11-12-2001 916302711796 Indian OPEN SEAT

200155563 154539
MD SHAMSH 
QUMER ABDUL HAI SALEHA KHATOON GNNO 15-01-1998 919084477817 Indian OPEN SEAT

120609655 154545

POLIMETLA 
SHIRLEY 
BRAINORD

POLIMETLA 
DAVID BRAINORD MEKALA RANI GNNO 21-07-2000 919703673464 Indian OPEN SEAT

390315720 154549
UDITYA 
TRIPATHY

BIBUDHENDRA 
TRIPATHY

MADHUMITA 
TRIPATHY GNNO 21-08-2000 919987948671 Indian OPEN SEAT
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200107263 154554 ROHIT RAJESH KUMAR VEENA SCNO 19-06-2000 918802517388 Indian OPEN SEAT

240202806 154555
RISHIKA 
SHARMA

KARAM CHAND 
SHARMA ANITA SHARMA GNNO 11-10-1999 919459093974 Indian OPEN SEAT

411302343 154557
MANIGANDAN
.S SELVARAJ JAYACHITHRA BCNO 01-07-2001 919944005825 Indian OPEN SEAT

390506103 154559
BHAVIKA 
BHATI RAKESH BHATI MEENA BHATI BCNO 03-11-2000

196570738119
65 Indian OPEN SEAT

120505631 154562 SOHAIL KHAN
KAREEMULLA 
KHAN SADIYA BEGUM GNNO 12-11-2000 919441748590 Indian OPEN SEAT

310409144 154568

CHAVAN 
SACHIN 
PRALHAD SACHIN VAISHALI BCNO 17-05-1998 917517036564 Indian OPEN SEAT

120506131 154572
POOJA RANI 
BANGARI DHARMA RAO SWARNA LATHA SCNO 08-06-2002 917893857952 Indian OPEN SEAT

390514207 154579 UJALA KUMARI
RAM PRAVESH 
BHAKTA ASHA DEVI BCNO 25-08-1996 919334063405 Indian OPEN SEAT

411403160 154586 KAMALINI P PERUMAL KALA BCNO 04-06-2000 919578534856 Indian OPEN SEAT

281102487 154587
KAVYA 
CHANDRAN S

C 
BALACHANDRAN 
NAIR KUMARI SAJITHA S GNNO 21-10-1999 918138843903 Indian OPEN SEAT

170102889 154591
NILIMA 
JANGDE

NARMADA 
PRASAD JANGDE NIRMALA JANGDE SCNO 02-07-1999 919827890762 Indian OPEN SEAT

410124055 154597
MOHAMMED 
UMAR S

S MOHAMMED 
SALEEM S AYESHA BEE BCNO 02-04-2001 919171114606 Indian OPEN SEAT

311115524 154607
ARISHA 
ANJUM

ABUL KALAM 
SAJID KOSAR JAHAN EWNO 04-08-2000 919372221884 Indian OPEN SEAT

120301258 154608
GUNISETTY 
NEELIMA

GUNISETTY 
SREENIVASULU

GUNISETTY LAKSHMI 
DEVI BCNO 10-01-2002 919440222573 Indian OPEN SEAT

200127453 154610
KRITI 
KANSARIA

PAWAN KUMAR 
KANSARIA MANJU KANSARIA GNNO 21-05-1999 919711133521 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420116383 154615

MOHAMMED 
RASMEEN 
FATHIMA MD HABEEB MD SHAMEEM BCNO 21-10-2001 919908177841 Indian OPEN SEAT

280707586 154618
AGNUS 
ANTONY TONY ANTONY SEENU ANTONY BCNO 19-08-2000 919447202505 Indian OPEN SEAT

160104027 154628
RAJAT KUMAR 
DEHINWAL

SURINDER 
KUMAR ASHA RANI BCNO 11-07-2001 918872010039 Indian OPEN SEAT

420124697 154634
CHALLAGULLA 
CHARANYA

CHALLAGULLA 
VENKATA 
SRINIVASU

CHALLAGULLA 
MANJULA EWNO 04-03-2001 918125549899 Indian OPEN SEAT

270701557 154637 D N SAHANA NOORANDAYYA SAVITRI BCNO 21-07-2001 919480233557 Indian OPEN SEAT

281114758 154643 KRISHNASREEJ JAYAPATHY N LALYSS BCNO 03-09-2000 918078527084 Indian OPEN SEAT

280500461 154645
SHAHARA 
BANU M R

HASANUL BANNA 
M A RAMLETHU BEEVI V M BCNO 06-04-2001 919895346392 Indian OPEN SEAT

220112101 154649

PATEL DAKSH 
NARENDRABH
AI NARENDRABHAI ANNAPURNABEN EWNO 28-05-2000 919925033130 Indian OPEN SEAT

280301214 154654

ANNA MARIA 
JUBY 
KATTAMPALLY JUBY MATHEW MARIA MATHEW GNNO 11-04-2000 919645724365 Indian OPEN SEAT

310404498 154658
KHARKAR 
SHRUTI UDAY UDAY L KHARKAR SANDHYA GNNO 09-01-2002 917588348855 Indian OPEN SEAT

410911455 154666
KEERTHANA S 
K G SHANKAR K R KAVITHA BCNO 09-10-2000 919659555195 Indian OPEN SEAT

220702051 154669

MANDAL 
DEBPRIT 
PARIMAL

PARIMAL 
MANDAL DEBADRITA BISWAS SCNO 22-12-2000 917984197776 Indian OPEN SEAT
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440601282 154670
GARGI 
PACHORIYA

CHETAN KUMAR 
PACHORIYA PRACHI PACHORIYA SCNO 02-12-2000 919026455012 Indian OPEN SEAT

390503763 154685
VIDHYA 
PHULWARI

SAGAR MAL 
PHULWARI REKHA PHULWARI SCNO 10-12-2000 917410878483 Indian OPEN SEAT

120511206 154686
ADINANI 
VAISHNAVI

A CHANDRA 
SEKHAR A INDIRA EWNO 16-07-2000 919441012395 Indian OPEN SEAT

220104307 154691
NAMRATA 
AGARWAL SAJJAN AGARWAL URMILLA AGARWAL GNNO 26-02-2000 919601785833 Indian OPEN SEAT

300308888 154705
HIMANSHU 
HIRVE

SUGANCHAND 
HIRVE JYOTI HIRVE SCNO 22-10-2000 916260107208 Indian OPEN SEAT

220703529 154709

GARMORA 
KRISH 
JITENDRABHAI JITENDRABHAI SHARDABEN GNNO 01-04-2001 919879285747 Indian OPEN SEAT

420107408 154711
NAKKA 
NIVEDITHA NAKKA RAMBABU NAKKA PADMAJA BCNO 19-08-2001 918500082948 Indian OPEN SEAT

300308416 154714
SHUBHAM 
SOLANKI

NANDRAM 
SOLANKI KAVITA SOLANKI STNO 04-03-2000 919630430997 Indian OPEN SEAT

390356385 154716

DEEPAK 
KUMAR 
MEENA

RAJENDRA 
KUMAR MEENA RAMHARI DEVI STNO 01-01-1999 919414403766 Indian OPEN SEAT

410207645 154732
GUNAALAN P 
G PALANI G GNANAOLI P BCNO 17-01-2002 919994577758 Indian OPEN SEAT

120510192 154733

AANANDITA 
VISWANATHA
M

BHASKAR RAM 
VISWANATHAM

SUCHITRA DEVI 
VISWANATHAM GNNO 22-02-2002 919849179532 Indian OPEN SEAT

311802263 154734 AADHIRA SHAJU SHAINI GNNO 23-09-2001 917506767991 Indian OPEN SEAT

200126578 154738 JYOTI RAJNISH KUMAR SUNITA SCNO 04-02-2000 919354565304 Indian OPEN SEAT

200119057 154745 AMRITA SINGH DEV SINGH NEELAM SINGH GNNO 07-04-2000 919990518927 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120107260 154746
KAPPALA RAJ 
VIKRAM

KAPPALA 
NAGESWARA RAO

JODA ANANTHA 
LAKSHMI SCNO 16-06-2001 919866292597 Indian OPEN SEAT

281114626 154753
AMAL BABUJI 
S A SALIN BABUJI C S ANITHA K BCNO 06-07-1999 919447226725 Indian OPEN SEAT

410801978 154756 KARTHICK S SIVAKUMAR M GEETHA S BCNO 29-12-2001 919442329808 Indian OPEN SEAT

300103289 154757
BHOMICK 
SHARMA ASHISH SHARMA VATSALA SHARMA GNNO 23-01-2001 919754906062 Indian OPEN SEAT

280910913 154766 FIDA P
MOHAMED 
HUSSAIN PARI SAJIDA P K BCNO 27-05-1999 919446154461 Indian OPEN SEAT

300305425 154769
VANSHIKA 
AGRAWAL AMIT AGRAWAL MAYA AGRAWAL GNNO 10-09-2001 918770958314 Indian OPEN SEAT

160105517 154779
SHIVANSH 
SHARMA PAWAN SHARMA DEEPIKA SHARMA GNNO 19-09-2000 917015416048 Indian OPEN SEAT

300300041 154784 AJIT MAGAR KAILASH KAMINI SCNO 04-06-1999 917898469123 Indian OPEN SEAT

311104410 154804
RUTUJA DILIP 
GADE DILIP GADE VANITA SCNO 18-06-1999 918788185560 Indian OPEN SEAT

460903562 154809
NUMA 
PHUNG SUBBA INDRA SUBBA DIBYA SUBBA STNO 26-10-2002 917479288186 Indian OPEN SEAT

390503801 154813
SAKSHI 
KESHARWANI

SANJAY 
KESHARWANI ALKA KESHARWANI GNNO 26-08-2000 918239274540 Indian OPEN SEAT

120103244 154816

PERUGU 
BHANU 
HRUSHITHA

PERUGU 
SRINIVASA BABU

PERUGU BINDU 
BHARGAVI BCNO 19-02-2002 919949992625 Indian OPEN SEAT

440804239 154819 ANJALI GUPTA
UMA SHANKER 
GUPTA SUSHILA GUPTA BCNO 24-06-1999 918090525889 Indian OPEN SEAT

120302443 154824

VANGALA 
VENKATA 
NIKHILA

VANGALA 
VENKATESWARLU

VANGALA 
SAMPOORNA EWNO 23-07-2000 919441804896 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420100256 154829

RANGANAYAK
ULA 
CHANDRA 
TEJA R V N KANNAIAH TULASI SHOBHA BCNO 05-10-2000 916301689218 Indian OPEN SEAT

411400425 154830 PAVITHRA K KANNAN N DHANABAKIYAM K BCNO 04-02-2001 918072710427 Indian OPEN SEAT

120502407 154834
KASUKURTHI 
VISHNU PRIYA

KASUKURTHI 
MADHAVA RAO

KASUKURTHI VIJAYA 
LAKSHMI SCNO 29-03-2001 919494086445 Indian OPEN SEAT

160113278 154839 YUVIKA BODH RAJ ANJANA CHARBATHIA SCNO 08-09-2000 919815713625 Indian OPEN SEAT

270204729 154844 MONIKA JOSHI MAHIPATI SADHANA EWNO 03-09-2000 919353929396 Indian OPEN SEAT

390600773 154850
RADHIKA 
BHARDWAJ

RAJEEV 
BHARDWAJ MEETA BHARDWAJ GNNO 27-07-2001 919414162511 Indian OPEN SEAT

460102111 154853 ARANI DAS SOUMEN DAS MOUMITA DAS GNNO 24-05-2000 919477181452 Indian OPEN SEAT

120104253 154854

SANKA 
VENKATA 
CHALAPATHI 
SIVA SAI 
SARAVAN

SANKA V R 
KUMAR SANKA SUNEETHA EWNO 06-11-2000 919490084466 Indian OPEN SEAT

280710321 154866 ALKISH ALEX ALEX K JOSEPH BEENA T GNNO 05-11-1999 916235552320 Indian OPEN SEAT

260302228 154873
BIDISHA 
BISWAS

PRABIR KUMAR 
BISWAS ELORA BISWAS SCNO 06-05-2000 919973684295 Indian OPEN SEAT

281115494 154878 GANESH G S GOPAKUMAR T R SHEENA G S EWNO 09-10-2000 919995891444 Indian OPEN SEAT

200141795 154881 PARAS MITTAL DEEPAK MITTAL JYOTI MITTAL GNNO 08-10-2000 919899366455 Indian OPEN SEAT
280305851 154890 ARJUN N R REMESAN N C SALEELA V K SCNO 09-06-2000 917994419552 Indian OPEN SEAT

260100482 154902 KABYIK NANDY GOUTAM NANDY ANUMATI NANDY EWNO 08-05-2000 919735054877 Indian OPEN SEAT
311400608 154925 MAYUR HITENDRA CHARULATA BCNO 04-04-2001 919324559307 Indian OPEN SEAT
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220105218 154926
HARIYANI 
PRANAV

HARIYANI 
NARESH HARIYANI RAJESHRI BCNO 02-06-2001 919426288806 Indian OPEN SEAT

311405211 154928

RHEA 
VINAYAK 
JALGAONKAR VINAYAK SHARMILA SCNO 25-01-2001 918108426522 Indian OPEN SEAT

390513886 154937

KUMARI 
KUSUM 
BARETH

ANIL KUMAR 
BARETH SULOCHANI BARETH BCNO 03-10-2000 916264710839 Indian OPEN SEAT

411305192 154949
VISHAL 
KRISHNA S

SUBRAMONIA 
PILLAI R GOWRI LEKSHMI L BCNO 16-06-2000 917868877106 Indian OPEN SEAT

460402355 154950 RIYA MONDAL
DHARANIDHAR 
MONDAL PURNIMA MONDAL SCNO 04-03-2002 919064797434 Indian OPEN SEAT

390100746 154954
AMAN 
LAKHOTIA ANIL LAKHOTIA ANAMIKA LAKHOTIA GNNO 18-07-2000 917726037290 Indian OPEN SEAT

220300332 154959
DHARATI 
PANDYA

VIKESHKUMAR 
PANDYA SUSHMABEN SCNO 12-05-2001

750497237375
04 Indian OPEN SEAT

390501078 154960 RITU YADAV
SURENDRA 
YADAV KRISHNA DEVI YADAV BCNO 01-06-1997 919691351396 Indian OPEN SEAT

410605719 154963 KANISKAR R RAJ PRABHAT N KAVITHA R BCNO 04-03-2001 919715079552 Indian OPEN SEAT
411302330 154965 PON ROJA M MURUGARAJ R SUMATHY M BCNO 22-03-2002 919443181160 Indian OPEN SEAT

311112747 154966
MRUNAL 
CHAVHAN

HEMANAND 
CHAVHAN SANGITA CHAVHAN SCNO 19-03-2000 918698725181 Indian OPEN SEAT

450105377 154967 TITIKSHA PARKASH CHAND ANJNA SCNO 04-01-2002 919410123484 Indian OPEN SEAT

280500181 154981

FATIMA 
AMEER 
ABDULLAH

AMEER 
ABDULLAH 
PALLIYAN JUNAIZA BCNO 31-01-2000 917736606378 Indian OPEN SEAT

410100311 154985

SABREEN 
FASEEHA 
AMEER 
HAMZA AMEER HAMZA MOHAMED SABURA BCNO 20-03-2002 919677696979 Indian OPEN SEAT
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440305061 154996
HIMANSHU 
CHAUDHARY

SARVESH KUMAR 
SINGH SEEMA CHAUDHARY BCNO 30-11-2001 917830893681 Indian OPEN SEAT

440815724 154999 UDIT NANHEY GEETA RAWAT SCNO 22-08-2000 919453743427 Indian OPEN SEAT

390322694 155005
JALAJ 
MAHESHWARI

MANOJ 
MAHESHWARI

PADMINI 
MAHESHWARI GNNO 08-10-2000 918955579974 Indian OPEN SEAT

270215238 155010 R KARAN L RAVICHANDRAN
SHANTHI 
RAVICHANDRAN BCNO 25-10-2001 919242403064 Indian OPEN SEAT

390334956 155012
MOHIT 
PHULWARIA

MAHENDRA 
KUMAR MANJU DEVI SCNO 16-09-2001 919928107057 Indian OPEN SEAT

390606238 155016
AJIT SINGH 
MEGHWANSHI

RAM SINGH 
MEGHWANSHI NARESH DEVI SCNO 14-02-2000 917073823483 Indian OPEN SEAT

440707613 155019
LAKSHYA 
KAPOOR GOPAL KAPOOR VIDHU KAPOOR GNNO 03-09-1998 919839210810 Indian OPEN SEAT

410202230 155027
DHARANITHAR
AN S

SOMASUNDARA
M K K TAMILARASI V BCNO 27-10-2000 917708164643 Indian OPEN SEAT

220102638 155028

ZALA 
ANJALIBA 
JAYENDRASIN
H

ZALA 
JAYENDRASINH 
LALUBHA

ZALA CHETNABA 
JAYENDRASINH EWNO 07-12-2000 918780821321 Indian OPEN SEAT

450104587 155043 VISHAL BANGA SOMNATH ASHA RANI SCNO 17-08-2000 917986545346 Indian OPEN SEAT

280105027 155047
DEVARANJINI 
S SHABU P N SMITHA S S BCNO 25-04-2000 918606348497 Indian OPEN SEAT

160111811 155057
HARNEET 
KAUR JARNAIL SINGH JASPREET KAUR GNNO 07-07-2001 919034373720 Indian OPEN SEAT

390352972 155060 SEEMA MEENA
MOOL CHAND 
MEENA MANGLI DEVI STNO 03-09-2001 919929636205 Indian OPEN SEAT

460804916 155063 NILABHA ROY SUBHASHIS ROY SAMHITA ROY SCNO 13-07-2000 919903176037 Indian OPEN SEAT

Page 3716 of 7016



LIST FOR EIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR STRAY VACANCY UG 2019 (OPEN SEAT)
Rollno Rank Name FatherName MotherName CandCat Dob mobileNo Nationality AppliedCounselling

160114873 155064
JASMEEN 
GUPTA

SOM KUMAR 
GUPTA SHASHI GUPTA GNNO 01-03-2001 919646763359 Indian OPEN SEAT

311007541 155085 TIJARE YASH RAJESH SAVITA GNNO 26-09-2000 919004509665 Indian OPEN SEAT

281200830 155087

NAWAL 
ABDUL 
RASHEED 
KALLIATH

KALLIATH ABDU 
ABDUL RASHEED

THAHIRA ABDUL 
RASHEED BCNO 19-09-2001 919072453337 Indian OPEN SEAT

280405704 155105 GOPIKA N P SUBHASH P RAJASREE N P GNNO 20-05-2000 919904018311 Indian OPEN SEAT
280310178 155118 AJEENA C A ANI C A RASHIDA P Y BCNO 28-07-2000 917012636563 Indian OPEN SEAT

220702303 155123

SAKSHI 
RAJESH 
THAKRAR RAJESH THAKRAR MANISHA THAKRAR GNNO 18-01-2002 919227720751 Indian OPEN SEAT

311804187 155152

SANIKA 
SURESH 
PANDIT

SURESH 
VAIKUNTH 
PANDIT SAYALI SURESH PANDIT GNNO 25-07-2001 919987043611 Indian OPEN SEAT

200145409 155153 NIKITA DOGRA
VINOD KUMAR 
DOGRA MANJU SINGH GNNO 09-09-2000 919654945100 Indian OPEN SEAT

311012565 155163

CHAVAN 
AADESH 
SANJAY SANJAY ANITA BCNO 05-02-2001 918419983348 Indian OPEN SEAT

311102405 155173

WASHIMKAR 
GAYATRI 
SANDIP

SANDIP 
WASHIMKAR PALLAVI WASHIMKAR BCNO 15-08-2000 917350687910 Indian OPEN SEAT

140210538 155180 KUNAL DAS
RAM CHANDRA 
DAS ARCHANA SAHARIA SCNO 02-12-2000 919954097291 Indian OPEN SEAT

311209111 155195

KALBANDE 
SNEHA 
MAROTI MAROTI ANURADHA SCNO 08-03-2000 917666230882 Indian OPEN SEAT

390353308 155199
SANGEETA 
BURDAK HAR LAL BURDAK KANTA DEVI BCNO 08-01-1996 919929305289 Indian OPEN SEAT

440700955 155208
MOHAMMAD 
MUBTASEEM

MOHAMMAD 
NAEEM SHAHEEN SULTANA GNNO 09-10-2001 919720166762 Indian OPEN SEAT
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410206563 155210
DINESHKUMA
R J S

JAGADESWARAN 
A SUMATHI J BCNO 01-07-2001 918072474949 Indian OPEN SEAT

460817414 155229
SOUMILI 
CHAKRABORTI

ABHIJIT 
CHAKRABORTI PAPIA CHAKRABORTI GNNO 22-12-2000 919830467390 Indian OPEN SEAT

160101265 155230 DIVIT THAKUR
RAJESH KUMAR 
THAKUR ANCHALA DEVI GNNO 21-12-1999 918146052150 Indian OPEN SEAT

200116024 155236
NAVKANT 
SHARMA DILIP SHARMA RAJ KUMARI BCNO 19-06-1998 919599541124 Indian OPEN SEAT

390506950 155252 SNEHA JAIN
SANTOSH 
KUMAR JAIN ANITA JAIN GNNO 14-10-2001 917742704249 Indian OPEN SEAT

270241811 155254 VARSHITA
HANMAYYA  
ARTHAM RADHA ARTHAM GNNO 17-08-2001 919448456633 Indian OPEN SEAT

440901105 155265
ANSHIKA 
ANAND MUKESH KUMAR SARAN PYARI SCNO 27-10-2001 918954691460 Indian OPEN SEAT

360405959 155266

SITIKANTHA 
BEDAPRAKASH 
 KHUNTIA

SUKANTA 
CHARAN KHUNTIA PRATIMA KHUNTIA EWNO 15-07-1998 919040321382 Indian OPEN SEAT

220708764 155273

KANANI 
DRASHTIBEN 
MOHITBHAI MOHITBHAI SUMITABEN EWNO 12-04-2002 919825313902 Indian OPEN SEAT

460814878 155278
ARNAB 
BISWAS

MIHIR KUMAR 
BISWAS AMITA BISWAS SCNO 28-07-2000 917980814210 Indian OPEN SEAT

311503686 155295

MARATHE 
TEJAS 
JITENDRA

MARATHE 
JITENDRA 
MADHUKAR

MARATHE LALITA 
JITENDRA GNNO 16-06-2000 918855990191 Indian OPEN SEAT

420119276 155303
ESLAVATH 
PRIYANKASREE ESLAVATH VALYA ESLAVATH BHARATHI STNO 07-08-2000 919397804167 Indian OPEN SEAT

440400299 155304
PARUL 
KUMARI PRAMOD KUMAR KUSUM LATA SCNO 04-12-1999 917983367484 Indian OPEN SEAT
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410104645 155308 VADIVUSELVI
BAGAVAN 
SARATHY JEEVA BCNO 29-06-2000 919025776496 Indian OPEN SEAT

120402323 155311
YELAKATURI 
HEPSEEBA Y SAMPATH Y THILAGAMMA BCNO 04-08-1997 919441523841 Indian OPEN SEAT

460906502 155314
KAUSHIKEE 
SAHA

ABESH CHANDRA 
SAHA MAYA SAHA ROY GNNO 25-02-2001 919735937136 Indian OPEN SEAT

311511126 155315

VEDPATHAK 
ABOLI 
DATTATRAYA DATTATRAYA ANJALI BCNO 08-02-1999 917387716203 Indian OPEN SEAT

420112446 155317

JUPAKA 
SWARNA 
MOHANA 
KEERTHANANJ
ALI JUPAKA BABU

JUPAKA VASANTHA 
KUMARI SCNO 07-11-1998 919948936230 Indian OPEN SEAT

170200295 155330
SUSHANT 
MAHARAJ SANJAY KUMAR REENA MAHARAJ GNNO 07-02-2000 917000508479 Indian OPEN SEAT

280200513 155334
VRINDA 
ANILKUMAR ANILKUMAR P JAYA ANILKUMAR EWNO 29-01-2001 919745038687 Indian OPEN SEAT

120302017 155335
AMAVARAPU 
TEJASWINI A VASU A KANTHIREKHA SCNO 08-04-2001 919492634059 Indian OPEN SEAT

170301942 155336
MAYURI 
DHURWEY

LEKH RAM 
DHURWEY PREETI DHURWEY STNO 16-07-1999 919174791882 Indian OPEN SEAT

420117240 155338
CHAWAN 
SNEHA

CHAWAN 
KAILASH CHAWAN SUREKHA STNO 17-06-2001 917095121218 Indian OPEN SEAT

420123112 155339

LAKAVATH 
RAVI 
CHANDRA

LAKAVATH 
LIMBAJI LAKAVATH LAXMI STNO 22-08-2001 919441679172 Indian OPEN SEAT

411303751 155340 VISHWA R S SANTHARAM K R RAJESWARI M BCNO 14-04-2001 917598334348 Indian OPEN SEAT

420503122 155341
KONEGALLA 
RASAGNA

KONEGALLA 
RAMESH KONEGALLA ANJAMMA SCNO 17-10-2001 919059020195 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120600429 155346
TEPPA 
VANDANA

TEPPA KRISHNA 
RAO TEPPA PRABHA SCNO 15-04-2002 919440570813 Indian OPEN SEAT

410600859 155349 VAISHNAVI R RAJAGOPAL A SHANTHI R BCNO 12-04-2001 919442248212 Indian OPEN SEAT

270243252 155352
PRIYA S 
HOSUR SATISH SHASHIKALA GNNO 04-08-2000 916362559541 Indian OPEN SEAT

460826824 155361 MINAKSHI KAR KRISHNENDU KAR BANDITA KAR EWNO 15-08-1994 918240627912 Indian OPEN SEAT

420102030 155364
KUNA RAKESH 
KUMAR

KUNA 
SUDARSANA RAO KUNA PRAMEELA BCNO 09-04-2002 919347609755 Indian OPEN SEAT

390505398 155372
SASWATI 
MISHRA

DEBENDRA 
KUMAR MISHRA

MADHURI LATA 
MISHRA GNNO 23-06-2000 919937007376 Indian OPEN SEAT

410207830 155374
NAVIN 
PRANESH S SRINIVASAN K LATHA S BCNO 19-09-2001 919443498366 Indian OPEN SEAT

200140743 155377
NANDITA 
BERIA

ANAND RAM 
BERIA JANKI BERIA SCNO 26-02-2000 918527235697 Indian OPEN SEAT

410501484 155378 SWETHAA D DHARMARAJAN V SUDHA D BCNO 08-05-2002 919443950159 Indian OPEN SEAT

311511485 155379 SWATI TIWARI DK TIWARI RAGINI TIWARI GNNO 04-10-2000 917741878918 Indian OPEN SEAT

120514723 155384
GUJJALA 
HIMAJA

GUJJALA SIVA 
PRASAD GUJJALA USHA STNO 17-07-2001 919440064586 Indian OPEN SEAT

120302833 155388
BADDEPUDI 
KIRANMAYEE

BADDEPUDI 
RAVINDRA

BADDEPUDI 
SAIPRASANNA SCNO 12-07-2000 919866894519 Indian OPEN SEAT

280100996 155389 MEGHANA M SADASIVAN K MINI S SCNO 19-08-1999 919188196606 Indian OPEN SEAT

390500086 155394 SAADGI SINGH
DHARAMVEER 
SINGH SEEMA SINGH SCNO 07-02-2000 918728060660 Indian OPEN SEAT

120602958 155396
VIPPARTI 
LAKINYA V RAVI SANKAR V SUBHASHINI BCNO 01-11-2001 919949866749 Indian OPEN SEAT

420300154 155400
JARPULA 
AVINASH JARPULA RAJU JARPULA PARVATHI STNO 03-03-1999 919989537339 Indian OPEN SEAT
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410112698 155402
E SAKTHI 
PRIYAN G ELANGOVAN V NIRMALA BCNO 02-12-2000 919751087494 Indian OPEN SEAT

420130566 155408
NEERATI 
DHEERAJ

NEERATI 
RAJENDER BABU

NEERATI SWARUPA 
RANI SCNO 26-12-2000 919346743042 Indian OPEN SEAT

160100378 155410
MENTOK 
LANZEY

NAWANG 
CHHULLIM KALZANG DOLMA STNO 06-10-1998 919459124772 Indian OPEN SEAT

120202852 155413
BASODE 
MOUNIKA B JAGADEESH B SUNITHA BCNO 30-06-2000 916281028414 Indian OPEN SEAT

411003450 155414
AKASH JOKIM 
V VICTOR S GEETHA A BCNO 30-01-2000 919080138119 Indian OPEN SEAT

300103002 155418
PRASIDDHI 
TARE SANJAY TARE PUSHPA TARE GNNO 06-05-1999 919407135223 Indian OPEN SEAT

200128302 155427
ASHWANI 
KUMAR SUNIL KUMAR KANTA RANI SCNO 07-08-1999 919910461708 Indian OPEN SEAT

420123814 155429
THOUTI 
MAHESH

THOUTI 
SAMMAIAH THOUTI KALYANI BCNO 29-01-1999 917036832657 Indian OPEN SEAT

310417661 155431

GUDMALWAR 
RAVIKUMAR 
MOHAN MOHAN MAHANANDA SCNO 15-10-1995 919545345154 Indian OPEN SEAT

450104394 155437 VINAYAK OJHA V K OJHA PREETI OJHA GNNO 02-08-2001 916395858155 Indian OPEN SEAT

120601125 155438
KAMADI 
ANUPRIYA

KAMADI 
RAMARAO KAMADI RAMADEVI BCNO 01-04-1999 919010622299 Indian OPEN SEAT

120501603 155445
ATMURI 
TABITHA

ATMURI 
VENKATA 
SUBBARAO

ATMURI 
VENKATESWARAMMA BCNO 24-06-2000 917569049656 Indian OPEN SEAT

311001592 155447

QURESHI 
FARHEEN 
ISRARALI ISRARALI AKILABANU BCNO 18-09-1998 919653304978 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390516578 155459 AISHA MALIK
MALIK 
SIRAJUDDIN ISHRAT JAHAN MALIK GNNO 07-07-2000 919450558868 Indian OPEN SEAT

410609406 155464 MONISHA R RAJA A MEENAKSHI B BCNO 09-03-2001 919750115700 Indian OPEN SEAT

200140283 155466
NAVEEN 
RATHEE ANIL KUMAR MITHLESH SCNO 12-12-1998 918930552684 Indian OPEN SEAT

420136474 155472
BALLA VANI 
NIKITHA

BALLA VIJAYA 
BHASKAR BALLA BINDU LATHA BCNO 17-01-2000 919949503505 Indian OPEN SEAT

270513620 155475 AMBIKA
PANDIT 
SHAMBHU RATNAPRABHA BCNO 04-04-2000 917411181004 Indian OPEN SEAT

311508509 155476

MANUSHREE 
SURESH 
SATPUTE

SURESH 
SANTRAM 
SATPUTE

ARCHANA SURESH 
SATPUTE SCNO 08-11-2001 919860070811 Indian OPEN SEAT

120606723 155489

JAMMANA 
SATYANARAYA
NA

JAMMANA 
RAMULU

JAMMANA 
SURYUDAMMA SCNO 30-12-2001 919676711841 Indian OPEN SEAT

120509107 155492
VEMULA 
NAVYA

VEMULA 
NAGESWARARAO VEMULA JHANSI BCNO 19-03-2000 919848341006 Indian OPEN SEAT

120105835 155493
THANNERU 
ASHOK

THANNERU 
SRINIVASA RAO THANNERU RAMANA BCNO 08-05-2001 917569209953 Indian OPEN SEAT

310101015 155494
SALVE ADITYA 
RAVIKIRAN RAVIKIRAN MANDA SCNO 31-03-2001 919420807347 Indian OPEN SEAT

200133015 155498
L JESSICA 
GANGMEI G ATHENGPOU LANSINGLIU GONMEI STNO 29-08-2001 919971913428 Indian OPEN SEAT

200141893 155499
SHUBHAM 
TYAGI SANDEEP TYAGI ANJU TYAGI GNNO 02-09-1999 919990404611 Indian OPEN SEAT

160109410 155503 RITIKA RAMESH SINGH KUSAMLATA SCNO 01-11-2000 919466294667 Indian OPEN SEAT

200116408 155505
HARISH 
SWAMI

LALCHAND 
SWAMI SAROJ SWAMI BCNO 06-12-1998 919013493355 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120100328 155509
CHENNAMSET
TY BHAVANA

CHENNAMSETTY 
SRINIVASA RAO VARRA JYOTHI GNNO 22-07-2001 917799881549 Indian OPEN SEAT

270208020 155514
ADARSH S 
MANEGAR

SRIKANTASWAMY 
 TV B NAGARATHNA BCNO 20-01-2000 917899857516 Indian OPEN SEAT

200104008 155515 SHRABANI PAL ASHOK PAL TANDRA PAL GNNO 18-07-1999 919582557045 Indian OPEN SEAT

220800371 155524
KALOLA 
YASHVI

KALOLA 
RASHMIKANT KALOLA JIGNA GNNO 13-12-2001 919426552121 Indian OPEN SEAT

120506672 155525
SOWMYA 
CHAVAKULA

SUVARNA RAJU 
CHAVAKULA SIONRANI CHAVAKULA SCNO 08-07-1999 918074517841 Indian OPEN SEAT

130101685 155526 TOKO BOKE TOKO OKEY TOKO PEENA STNO 17-09-2001 919774670705 Indian OPEN SEAT

300103886 155534 P AYUSHI RAO
P SHYAM 
SUNDAR RAO P KANAK RATNAM GNNO 08-03-2000 919425511248 Indian OPEN SEAT

390507337 155539 SWATI SONA
MISHRILAL 
CHOUDHARY SUNITA KUMARI SCNO 17-12-1997 919955574360 Indian OPEN SEAT

200132628 155542
ABHINANDAN 
JAIN

KAMAL 
BHUSHAN JAIN DEEPA JAIN GNNO 07-03-2001 919896023004 Indian OPEN SEAT

300311334 155543
PRATEEK 
YADAV

CHANDRA KANT 
YADAV PRIYA YADAV SCNO 20-03-2000 918619283305 Indian OPEN SEAT

270235994 155550 SRUSTI G GOVINDAPPA H MANJULA R STNO 25-03-2001 919449628932 Indian OPEN SEAT
300300637 155557 VISHAL VYAS MUKESH VYAS SHIMLA VYAS GNPH 03-02-2001 917089534930 Indian OPEN SEAT

270103372 155562
PREETI 
MENASANGI SANGAMESH RATNA EWNO 02-04-2001 919448920592 Indian OPEN SEAT

311512696 155563

PRATHAMESH 
DILIP 
NAIKWADI

DILIP 
VITTHALRAO 
NAIKWADI

TRUPTI DILIP 
NAIKWADI GNNO 24-01-2000 917709164429 Indian OPEN SEAT

300306490 155564
SHUBHAM 
DHAK DILIP DHAK SABUDI DHAK STNO 28-12-1999 917693052425 Indian OPEN SEAT

150236829 155568 MEDHA SINGH
GORAKH PRASAD 
SINGH MADHURI SINGH BCNO 30-01-1998 918920448035 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270400412 155572
DARSHAN S 
MEKALI

SOMARADDI 
MEKALI LATA S MEKALI GNNO 16-09-2000 919448148828 Indian OPEN SEAT

390511590 155600
POOJA 
KUMARI

MANOJ KUMAR 
PASWAN NIRMALA DEVI SCNO 13-07-2000 918210894581 Indian OPEN SEAT

410203008 155617 MOUNIKA S SIVALINGAM S SUSHEELA S BCNO 05-04-2001 919443513464 Indian OPEN SEAT

460804957 155623 KOYENA DEB NARU GOPAL DEB MITALI DEB EWNO 21-02-2001 919874287131 Indian OPEN SEAT
410119972 155626 JAITHRA R V M RAMESH C VANAJA BCNO 22-09-2001 919444053101 Indian OPEN SEAT

140100395 155627
INDIRA 
MOYONG

DEEBANG 
MOYONG OPUNG RUKBO STNO 15-08-2000 918119828068 Indian OPEN SEAT

390310353 155629
BHARAT 
JHARWAL

MATADEEN 
MEENA KAMALA MEENA STNO 23-01-2001 919829136485 Indian OPEN SEAT

420301008 155631
DHARAVATH 
SNEHA

DHARAVATH 
KISTU DHARAVATH KAVITHA STNO 16-01-2001 919618329795 Indian OPEN SEAT

150214055 155634
KUMARI 
RISHIKA NIRMAL PASWAN MAMTA DEVI SCNO 11-02-1997 918800431706 Indian OPEN SEAT

420116921 155637 SHAIK SANA SHAIK TAJUDDIN MUBISHEERA BCNO 24-08-2002 918886800070 Indian OPEN SEAT
410907091 155644 SHARMILA A ANNADURAI K AKILA V SCNO 07-03-1998 919443967975 Indian OPEN SEAT

411301893 155645
INDHUMATHI 
P

PANNEERSELVAM 
 A CHELLATHAI P SCNO 13-02-2000 918012066297 Indian OPEN SEAT

120516358 155653

PAGOLU 
SARAYU 
GOWD

PAGOLU DURGA 
NARESH GOWD PAGOLU SOBHA RANI BCNO 23-06-2000 919505337999 Indian OPEN SEAT

270706461 155654

SHRUTI 
SUDHINDRA 
MAHOORKAR SUDHINDRA

DEEPALI S 
MAHOORKAR GNNO 05-01-2002 919845288144 Indian OPEN SEAT

420501169 155656 SAINI SAI SRIJA SAINI MAHENDER SAINI MAMATHA BCNO 11-05-2002 919000284971 Indian OPEN SEAT

160100593 155658 AAYUSH SIKKA MUNISH SIKKA SHALINI SIKKA GNNO 08-12-2000 919812359000 Indian OPEN SEAT
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230103552 155660
MANISH 
KUMAR DEVKINANDAN CHANDRAWATI SCNO 10-09-1999 919636836186 Indian OPEN SEAT

270804717 155663 SNEHA K KRISHNA J C MANJULA BCNO 26-11-2001 919986966413 Indian OPEN SEAT

120510343 155669

PALIGIRI 
MOHAMMED 
SIRAAJUDDIN

PALAGIRI 
AYYAVARU PALAGIRI BHAVANI BCNO 30-07-2002 919908045334 Indian OPEN SEAT

420130190 155683

TEJAVATH 
SHASHIVARDH
AN TEJAVATH BALU TEJAVATH LAKSHMI STNO 12-06-2000 919963416595 Indian OPEN SEAT

420501507 155684
SANGALA 
PRAVALIKA S GEORGE P DEENA SCNO 14-11-2000 919397957766 Indian OPEN SEAT

270243302 155694

NITISHKUMAR 
DODDAGOUD
AR

MAHANTAGOUD
A 
DODDAGOUDAR NETRAVATI GNNO 14-02-2002 919739665975 Indian OPEN SEAT

120101947 155700
KAPARATI 
SRILEKHA

KAPARATI 
SRINIVASA RAO

KAPARATI 
JAYALAKSHMI EWNO 11-12-2000 919948269709 Indian OPEN SEAT

440828138 155703
ABHISHEK 
KUMAR RAM SURAT MEENA DEVI SCNO 21-12-1996 917237966601 Indian OPEN SEAT

410910070 155706 SRI HARI K
KOTHANDARAMA
N D MANJULA K BCNO 10-11-2000 919443462678 Indian OPEN SEAT

160110363 155707 PRIYANKA CHANDER BOSE SUNITA DEVI SCNO 10-09-1997 919416345766 Indian OPEN SEAT

420201493 155711
MADHA 
GODHADEVI MADHA RAMULU MADHA APARNA BCNO 25-10-2000 919247265852 Indian OPEN SEAT

270236830 155713 VAIZ KHAN MUJEEB AHMED ASMA AFSAR BCNO 15-09-1999 919916927490 Indian OPEN SEAT

440803392 155719
DEEPANJALI 
ANAND JAI PRAKASH ASHA SCNO 19-10-1999 919454410107 Indian OPEN SEAT

410303082 155726
BALA 
PRASSANNA B BABU S KAVITHA D BCNO 03-09-2001 919443955230 Indian OPEN SEAT
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220700547 155730 FATEMA JUZARBHAI SAKINA EWNO 23-07-2001 919624640152 Indian OPEN SEAT

280806249 155738 ALEENA NIZAR
NIZAR 
AHAMMED E LADEEDA CP BCNO 09-01-2001 919495423738 Indian OPEN SEAT

260201647 155742
KEERTIKA 
MISHRA

ARUN KUMAR 
MISHRA SHRITI MISHRA GNNO 19-06-2001 919472769422 Indian OPEN SEAT

140212873 155748
SAIFULLAH 
HASSAN LIAQUAT ALI HALIMA KHATUN EWNO 21-11-2000 917896158710 Indian OPEN SEAT

311117140 155753

MANAVI 
KRISHNAKANT 
GUPTA

KRISHNAKANT 
GUPTA ANUJA GUPTA STNO 14-11-1999 918308110111 Indian OPEN SEAT

270501327 155755
MOHAMMED 
SOHAIL

MOHAMMED 
SADIQ M HABEEBUNNISA BCNO 16-10-2000 919986427986 Indian OPEN SEAT

320104477 155756

GELINA 
HAORUNGBA
M

H OJIT KUMAR 
SINGH H SHREELA CHANU BCNO 19-01-1999 918051160475 Indian OPEN SEAT

270230489 155760
GAGAN 
KUMAR P PRABHAKARA G N NETRAVATHI S BCNO 28-09-2001 918197584474 Indian OPEN SEAT

300309547 155763
SURBHI 
PATIDAR

KAMLESH 
PATIDAR MANJULA PATIDAR BCNO 07-11-2000 919926789731 Indian OPEN SEAT

390503277 155764
KRITIKA 
SHARMA

SANTOSH 
KUMAR SHARMA SHEETAL SHARMA GNNO 22-02-2002 919437075182 Indian OPEN SEAT

410107756 155768
JOTHY 
ALAGAPPAN P

A PALVANNA 
NATHAN P KAVITHA BCNO 12-12-2001 916382624232 Indian OPEN SEAT

220901076 155786

ANURAG 
SANJAY 
PRAKASH SANJAY PRAKASH SUMAN SINGH GNNO 11-10-2000 919898129484 Indian OPEN SEAT

270501530 155795
RADHIKA P 
BANNIGIDAD

PARASHURAM 
BANNIGIDAD

MANJULA P 
BANNIGIDAD SCNO 09-09-2000 919480162154 Indian OPEN SEAT

270811627 155803
MOHAMED 
SAAD

MOHAMED 
AZEEZULLA FASIHA KHANUM GNNO 12-10-2000 919740598008 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280909236 155804 NAMITHA P K P K NARAYANAN LALITHA BCNO 19-11-1999 917902467610 Indian OPEN SEAT

420102340 155815 S J MANOHAR
S J JEEVA 
RATNAM S J JYOTHI SCNO 26-04-2002 918790990837 Indian OPEN SEAT

390336920 155823 NEERAJ DABI
PHOOL CHAND 
DABI ANITA DABI SCNO 08-02-1999 919079439523 Indian OPEN SEAT

120517153 155827
YADAVALLI 
ANISA

YADAVALLI 
RAHAMTHULLA YADAVALLI PEERAMBI BCNO 20-06-2001 919966310103 Indian OPEN SEAT

270207410 155832 NITYA B N
NARASIMHA 
RAJU B N SHAMALA M N BCNO 20-09-1999 919341065010 Indian OPEN SEAT

281109730 155846

A 
MUHAMMAD 
IRFAN S M A SHIBLI JABEERA B BCNO 09-03-2001 919249731122 Indian OPEN SEAT

310902323 155857

KSHIRSAGAR 
CHETAN 
SANJAY SANJAY RANJANA SCNO 14-06-2000 919405374310 Indian OPEN SEAT

390509739 155862
AYUSHI 
SHARMA

SUBHASH 
SHARMA HEMLATA SHARMA GNNO 16-06-2000 919479738027 Indian OPEN SEAT

140100731 155864 MUSKAN KYAL BINOD AGARWAL KRISHNA AGARWAL EWNO 30-05-1999 917002403130 Indian OPEN SEAT

120206533 155874
KALLU 
YASWANTH

K VIJAYA 
BHASKAR CHADIVI USHARANI BCNO 16-06-2001 919440929144 Indian OPEN SEAT

270205419 155878 PRUTHVIKA C LINGARAJ C SHANTA KUMARI GNNO 28-06-2001 918971350566 Indian OPEN SEAT

441001620 155884
PALAK 
THAKUR NARESH THAKUR KIRAN THAKUR GNNO 16-01-2001 919899302215 Indian OPEN SEAT

441106907 155885
SHIVANGI 
SONKER

SHRINATH 
KUMAR MANGALA SCNO 11-06-1996 919415688540 Indian OPEN SEAT

280807809 155889 AVANTHIKA K SALIL KUMAR K SEENA RANI N V BCNO 13-07-1999 918891736911 Indian OPEN SEAT

280303330 155890
SHALINI 
GEORGE P S GEORGE JUNE GEORGE GNNO 24-07-2000 918281834517 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420109214 155902
DARJI 
VARSHINI DARJI KISHAN DARJI VINODHA BCNO 29-10-2001 919493230195 Indian OPEN SEAT

300310160 155911
PRIYANSHI 
GUPTA HARISH GUPTA SANDHYA GUPTA EWNO 06-03-1998 919926439595 Indian OPEN SEAT

410100021 155919
MOHAMED 
AMEEN M

MOHIDEEN 
IBRAHIM S SYEDALI FATHIMA M BCNO 17-11-2000 919176120204 Indian OPEN SEAT

270238393 155926 P ANJALI P NAGARAJA P MEENAKSHI BCNO 13-04-2001 919945759087 Indian OPEN SEAT

420400056 155938 MD KARISHMA MD ALIBABA SAFIYA BEGUM BCNO 02-09-2001 919000915834 Indian OPEN SEAT

280801224 155948 ROHITH RAJ M RAJAN M SEETHA K SCNO 10-02-2001 919061582550 Indian OPEN SEAT

240201559 155955 DURAISAMY S
SUNDARARAJAN 
D VANAJA S SCNO 15-12-1998 918680954244 Indian OPEN SEAT

440303893 155957
CHETNA 
SINGH OMKAR SINGH KRISHNA SINGH SCNO 25-07-2001 919837326465 Indian OPEN SEAT

160103719 155968
RAMANPREET 
KAUR

JASMINDER 
SINGH KARAMJEET KAUR GNNO 11-01-1999 919812796480 Indian OPEN SEAT

220800020 155969
DIPANWITA 
HALDER

DIBYENDU 
HALDER RUPALI HALDER GNNO 31-08-2001 919313599288 Indian OPEN SEAT

280903911 155973
ASANUL 
SANNA P V MUSTHAFA P P SAFIYA K V BCNO 18-11-2000 919020202088 Indian OPEN SEAT

311113851 155982
PARTH 
NEWARE

NILARAM 
NEWARE UJWALA NEWARE STNO 05-09-1999 917620705448 Indian OPEN SEAT

220602998 155983

TATOSANIYA 
SRUSHTIBEN 
RAMJIBHAI RAMJIBHAI BHAGWATIBEN GNNO 18-04-2001 919998907169 Indian OPEN SEAT

410108358 155995 M MIRUTHULA C MURUGAN K SANTHI BCNO 16-12-2000 919940649863 Indian OPEN SEAT

380100664 155998
REET 
AGNIHOTRI

PAWAN 
AGNIHOTRI POOJA AGNIHOTRI GNNO 05-11-2001 918872947447 Indian OPEN SEAT

200104402 156001 VAANI
ANAND KUMAR 
PANDEY SEEMA PANDEY GNNO 04-11-2001 919599465526 Indian OPEN SEAT
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281202844 156002
SIKHA SURESH 
D

SURESH KUMAR 
V S DEEPA MILNER L L BCNO 22-07-2001 919496257002 Indian OPEN SEAT

310903372 156009

INGLE 
SHUBHANGI 
VIJAY VIJAY SHILA SCNO 24-03-1999 919158329832 Indian OPEN SEAT

310305725 156027
SAMIKSHA 
JOSHI

RAJESHWAR 
JOSHI TRISHNA JOSHI GNNO 06-08-2001 919834244169 Indian OPEN SEAT

310304881 156028

SHELKE 
INDRAYANI 
NARENDRA NARENDRA PRANITA BCNO 10-03-2001 918975178511 Indian OPEN SEAT

390515686 156031
HARSHITA 
SHARMA VINOD SHARMA REKHA SHARMA GNNO 14-07-1999 918290035444 Indian OPEN SEAT

390505154 156033
SNEHA 
PANDEY

ANIL KUMAR 
PANDEY BABY JAYA PANDEY GNNO 04-07-2001 919039941254 Indian OPEN SEAT

390309255 156038
VAASU 
SINGHAL ANOOP SINGHAL SEEMA GUPTA GNNO 14-08-2001 919413357302 Indian OPEN SEAT

411300084 156043
FENISHA 
TRISHY F

FRANKLIN ARUL 
PRINCE M FEMILA JENCY A BCNO 23-02-2001 919600974343 Indian OPEN SEAT

220102776 156053
MOHAMMAD 
TUFEL SIRAJ AHMAD YASMEEN EWNO 27-11-2001 919824076350 Indian OPEN SEAT

311508646 156055
NARESH 
DEVASI PAKARAM DEVASI RABIBAI DEVASI BCNO 30-01-2000 917030528843 Indian OPEN SEAT

260200055 156063 DIKSHA RAI
MANOJ KUMAR 
RAI ANITA RAI GNNO 27-11-1999 918789964790 Indian OPEN SEAT

270241235 156066 YESWANTH S P SRIKANTH V SHANTHI BCNO 06-09-2000 917904323233 Indian OPEN SEAT

430100838 156067

JIBITESH 
KRISHNA 
CHAKRABORTY

JIBAN KRISHNA 
CHAKRABIRTY MEERA TALAPATRA EWNO 10-07-2001

647494365064
74 Indian OPEN SEAT

440404500 156072 SHIVANI RAKESH KUMAR MUNNI DEVI SCNO 07-08-1999 917982247387 Indian OPEN SEAT

311212307 156073
ADITYA 
KISHOR SONI KISHOR RAJKANYA GNNO 11-10-2001 917448034444 Indian OPEN SEAT
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150213136 156075
DIVESH 
DARSHAN MANOJ KUMAR MANJU ROY GNNO 08-09-1999 918877948888 Indian OPEN SEAT

311010930 156086

JAINAM 
SANDEEP 
SHAH

SANDEEP 
MAHENDRA SHAH SAPNA SANDEEP SHAH GNNO 25-10-2001 917977279478 Indian OPEN SEAT

311002541 156094
AYUSHI 
CHAUHAN

RAMESH SINGH 
CHAUHAN ANJU CHAUHAN STNO 09-03-2001 918259950333 Indian OPEN SEAT

281111416 156101
AMINA 
SHIREEN ABDUL AZEEZ V M ZUHARA N K BCNO 08-08-1999

047194474507
62 Indian OPEN SEAT

310402995 156103
DEVANG 
BANSAL SANJAY BANSAL SMITA BANSAL GNNO 11-07-2001 919595599159 Indian OPEN SEAT

200124660 156105
HARSH 
SHARMA SANJEEV SHARMA JAISHRI EWNO 17-09-2002 919821965990 Indian OPEN SEAT

390336546 156112

DIVYA 
KUMARI 
DHAWAL

RAMBABU 
DHAWAL SUNITA DEVI SCNO 08-11-2000 919610777189 Indian OPEN SEAT

390517533 156113 KHADIJA MOHAMMAD ZEHRA EWNO 17-08-1998 917073982152 Indian OPEN SEAT

150231957 156123
AKSHAT 
KUMAR SAMEER KUMAR NEETU SAHAY GNNO 02-10-2000 917782936471 Indian OPEN SEAT

440705048 156134 MANSI SONI SUNIL SONI MANISHA SONI BCNO 27-05-2000 917275626644 Indian OPEN SEAT
311007357 156137 RUTIKA BIST RAJENDRA BIST SARITA BIST GNNO 15-12-2000 919953584071 Indian OPEN SEAT

270502407 156141
SHREYA 
BIRADAR

INDRASEN 
BIRADAR VIJAYLAXMI BIRADAR GNNO 15-01-2002 919480462825 Indian OPEN SEAT

390411558 156144
KHUSBU 
KUMARI S P SINGH SUBHAWATI DEVI SCNO 06-07-1999 919829295570 Indian OPEN SEAT

390367466 156150
SHIMLA BAI 
MEENA HARIKESH MEENA RAMESHI DEVI STNO 02-11-1998 918104819886 Indian OPEN SEAT

390506529 156153 SIMRAN SINGH RAJESH BHAKER KIRAN GNNO 23-02-2000 919205375848 Indian OPEN SEAT

390325278 156155
HARSHIT 
MAHESHWARI

NARAYAN 
MAHESHWARI CHHAYA MAHESHWARI EWNO 17-02-2000 917737895735 Indian OPEN SEAT
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281208770 156157
CATHERINE P 
SHAJU SHAJU KORATH SHEENA JOSEPH GNNO 04-09-1999 918111829983 Indian OPEN SEAT

280608718 156161 DAYA OMKAR

C R 
OMANAKUTTAN 
PILLAI SINDHU MOL M EWNO 28-04-2000 919495208525 Indian OPEN SEAT

420106681 156166
MEGAVATH 
DEEKSHITHA

MEGAVATH 
GOPAL NAIK V CHANDRA KALA STNO 05-07-1999 919618594333 Indian OPEN SEAT

411000974 156173 ABIRAMI V
VISHWANATHAN 
R MAHESWARI V BCNO 17-02-2002 919626742315 Indian OPEN SEAT

440807993 156175 PAARI MITTAL SUMIT MITTAL PURVI MITTAL GNNO 08-02-2001 919793333110 Indian OPEN SEAT

200145977 156182 STUTI THAKUR
SHYAM KANT 
THAKUR RITA THAKUR GNNO 22-02-2000 919709895768 Indian OPEN SEAT

280307251 156185 KASINATH A S A K SURENDRAN K R GIRIJA BCNO 17-06-2000 919400957143 Indian OPEN SEAT

270216657 156189
NANDHAKUM
ARAN N N NARASIMMAN JAYA C S GNNO 15-06-2000 919443637070 Indian OPEN SEAT

440808433 156194
DEVANSHI 
VERMA RAMANUJ DIVYA VERMA GNNO 29-12-2000 919935238945 Indian OPEN SEAT

380200353 156199 MAULI GARGI HARISH GARGI SWEETY GARGI GNNO 16-09-2001 919780553319 Indian OPEN SEAT

270239009 156202
NANDA 
KISHORE K KRISHNAREDDY B NAGAMANI S BCNO 17-11-2001 918122962846 Indian OPEN SEAT

390500190 156207
RUPAM 
VERMA RAJESH KUMAR URMILA DEVI BCNO 28-04-2000 917355237294 Indian OPEN SEAT

390349365 156230 NEHA JASWANT SINGH SAROJ DEVI BCNO 03-01-2001 917014029429 Indian OPEN SEAT

390335119 156235
SURESHI 
MEENA

DHEER SINGH 
MEENA SUSHILA DEVI STNO 06-05-2002 919530078260 Indian OPEN SEAT

120202516 156236

KUPPALA 
NAGA SAI 
TEJESWAR

KUPPALA 
SUBBARAYUDU

GUDIPATI DURGA 
SUSEELA BCNO 19-10-1999 918897722276 Indian OPEN SEAT
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200146062 156238
PANKAJ 
KUMAR RAVI KUMAR GEETA RANI SCNO 15-08-2001 919013748071 Indian OPEN SEAT

200121418 156242
AARADHITA 
KALER

SOAMI DAS 
KALER SANGITA KALER BCNO 15-08-1999 917011723855 Indian OPEN SEAT

440302100 156247 RITU VERMA
ARVIND KUMAR 
VERMA NEERAJ VERMA BCNO 04-05-1996 919219155888 Indian OPEN SEAT

311215765 156251
TUSHAR 
KAMBLE

TUKARAM 
KAMBLE VAISHALI KAMBLE SCNO 01-05-1999 919424938417 Indian OPEN SEAT

200116946 156279 RAJAT KUMAR SHATRUGHAN RIDHI SIDHI BCNO 26-02-2000 919015151142 Indian OPEN SEAT

270243239 156293
NESAR RAJ H 
M MUNIRAJU H S PADMINI K BCNO 16-11-2001 919108911124 Indian OPEN SEAT

200144509 156304
NEHA 
BARTHWAL

SANJEEV 
BARTHWAL SANGEETA BARTHWAL EWNO 20-12-1999 919650527499 Indian OPEN SEAT

200121992 156309 CHARU GAUR ANIL GAUR ARCHANA SHARMA GNNO 03-04-2001 919716550418 Indian OPEN SEAT

260200159 156310
SUCHITRA 
SARDAR

JAYPAL SINGH 
SARDAR ANIMA SARDAR STNO 03-12-1999 916206621169 Indian OPEN SEAT

310802705 156320

ZAHID 
SHABIRDDIN 
PALEGAR

SHABIRDDIN 
PALEGAR GAZALA PALEGAR BCNO 20-07-2000 919975850317 Indian OPEN SEAT

410120380 156325
GUGAN 
ANANTH A

ANANTHA 
SELVAN KAVITHA BCNO 06-11-2000 919600091478 Indian OPEN SEAT

390304843 156326
CHARCHIT 
KHINCHI ARVIND KHINCHI MANJU KHINCHI SCNO 02-01-2001 919414183060 Indian OPEN SEAT

410211049 156343 VIJAY R RAJASEKARAN A VIJAYA R BCNO 30-04-2001 919790267110 Indian OPEN SEAT

280401914 156353
SHIVAPRIYA K 
V

RADHAKRISHNAN 
M V RAJINA K V BCNO 12-05-2001 916235152700 Indian OPEN SEAT

140213578 156358
CHINMOYEE 
SEAL

RADHIKA 
RANJAN SEAL KAKOLI SEAL GNNO 06-12-2000 919085633800 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390510447 156366

VISHVA 
RAJENDRA 
JOSHI

RAJENDRA 
PARASOTTAM 
JOSHI

NAIMIXABEN 
RAJENDRA JOSHI GNNO 06-01-2001 918469776585 Indian OPEN SEAT

200153084 156367
CHANCHAL 
SHARMA

KALICHARAN 
SHARMA MANJU SHARMA EWNO 16-09-2000 919811581965 Indian OPEN SEAT

440401877 156403
JAHANVI 
BANSAL PANKAJ BANSAL VANDITA BANSAL GNNO 05-10-2000 917042729941 Indian OPEN SEAT

281205437 156411
SANGEETHA 
KM MURUKESH KN CHITHRA MP BCNO 13-12-2000 919447047459 Indian OPEN SEAT

281107763 156414

MIDHIN 
PUSHPAKARA
N PUSHPAKARAN PREETHA S SCNO 26-09-1999 918606376683 Indian OPEN SEAT

160104090 156431 AAYUSHI SETHI
SHALINDER 
KUMAR SETHI SHAVETASETHI GNNO 17-11-2000 919872361344 Indian OPEN SEAT

200148629 156449 DRISHTY
DINESH BABU 
RANA MEENA RANA SCNO 12-04-1999 919999614146 Indian OPEN SEAT

390316112 156451 ROHAN RAJ RAJEEV POOLERI ANISHA O K GNNO 23-01-2001 919414061162 Indian OPEN SEAT
230100576 156453 NITIN MANOJ KAMLESH GNNO 29-07-2001 919050228157 Indian OPEN SEAT

310102485 156468

DAHATONDE 
SAKSHI 
SANJAYKUMA
R

DAHATONDE 
SANJAYKUMAR 
MACHHINDRA

DAHATONDE ALKA 
SANJAYKUMAR BCNO 23-04-2001 919890957246 Indian OPEN SEAT

390604241 156470
TARUN 
KUMAR REGAR

MOHAN LAL 
REGAR LAXMI DEVI REGAR SCNO 08-02-1999 918000416581 Indian OPEN SEAT

120603864 156490 VASA RAMYA VASA CHITTIBABU VASA SUPRIYA SCNO 07-07-2000 919652145697 Indian OPEN SEAT
270703543 156491 PAVAN L LOKESH RAJESHWARI SCNO 14-07-2001 919900978971 Indian OPEN SEAT

120203671 156495 R PRASHANTH R RAJANNA B P ARUNA SCNO 18-06-2000 917993410296 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270201847 156496 PRAJWAL R S
RAJESH 
SURGIHALLI CHETANA RAJESH GNNO 29-11-2000 919886501972 Indian OPEN SEAT

270218391 156497 M VINODHINI S MUTHIAH P MEENAKSHI GNNO 02-09-2001 919490363162 Indian OPEN SEAT

420125546 156498
JATOTHU 
VANDANA

JATOTHU 
DASHARADHA JATOTHU VIDYA STNO 11-08-2001 919848042090 Indian OPEN SEAT

390308500 156499
PRATIK 
KUMAR

PRADEEP KUMAR 
JHA MINU JHA GNNO 30-01-1998 919835241008 Indian OPEN SEAT

220600591 156501 PATEL DHRUV ASHOKBHAI SHILPABEN GNNO 25-12-2001 919428768521 Indian OPEN SEAT

120609793 156510
GUNTU 
BHARGAVI GUNTU RAJU GUNTU UMA BCNO 27-03-2000 919701655852 Indian OPEN SEAT

420301204 156515
SHAIK 
DILSHAD SHAIK GULAB SHAIK HASEENA GNNO 08-07-2001 918332975327 Indian OPEN SEAT

120509848 156518

MOPURIRAMA
IAHGARI 
PRADEEP 
KUMAR REDDY

MOPURIRAMAIA
HGARI 
REDDAPPA REDDY

MOPURIRAMAIAHGARI 
 LAKSHMI DEVI EWNO 02-08-2001 919573330280 Indian OPEN SEAT

420128002 156522
MAJETY 
DEVIKA

MAJETY 
VEERANJANEYUL
U

MAJETY MANGA 
LAKSHMI GNNO 15-09-2000 919704990281 Indian OPEN SEAT

270228997 156529
GANAMALA 
RAMYA

GANAMALA RAJA 
RAMESH BABU

GANAMALA RUTH 
MUTHYALA MARY 
RANI SCNO 29-11-1998 919959443142 Indian OPEN SEAT

120100673 156533

OTHURI 
BHARGAV 
TEJA O NOOR BASHA O HUSSAINA BCNO 25-05-2000 917396888431 Indian OPEN SEAT

410401859 156534
CHARULATHA 
R D DURAIVELU N BHARATHI J BCNO 09-10-2001 919789585903 Indian OPEN SEAT

120517058 156544
NARABOYINA 
SINDHU

NARABOYINA 
SRINIVASULU

NARABOYINA 
LAKSHMI DEVI BCNO 02-02-2001 919492773972 Indian OPEN SEAT
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300301490 156550
VANSHIKA 
JAISWAL SANJAY JAISWAL POONAM JAISWAL BCNO 13-02-2000 919826934400 Indian OPEN SEAT

120202067 156551 MITAI SUJITHA
M SUDHAKAR 
BABU M RAJESWARI BCNO 22-04-2000 917799876529 Indian OPEN SEAT

120513886 156552
NISHITA 
THOTA

THOTA VENKATA 
RAMANA

THOTA ESTHER 
BHUSHANA MANI GNNO 03-05-2001 919553999972 Indian OPEN SEAT

310204422 156557
DESHPANDE 
MUKTAI NITIN NITIN SEEMA GNNO 15-06-2000 919921207899 Indian OPEN SEAT

390501416 156558 RABIYA JAMIL HASSAN RAHISHAN BCNO 30-12-1998 919119293526 Indian OPEN SEAT

420122913 156561

MUTHUNURI 
PRISCILLA 
STEVEN

MUTHUNURI 
JACOB 
STEVENSON GORUMUCHU MERCY BCNO 26-02-2001 918688260672 Indian OPEN SEAT

270233853 156563
MAITHILY 
NANDINI M MANJUNATHA UMADEVI A BCNO 26-09-2001 918277184778 Indian OPEN SEAT

281114075 156564 BHARAT VIJAY VIJAYAN B SUDHAKUMARY P M GNNO 30-11-2000 919447903244 Indian OPEN SEAT

420107906 156567

BAIRAM 
MICHAEL 
RONALD BAIRAM DEVARAJ NOKKI SHOBHA RANI SCNO 16-12-2001 916301832957 Indian OPEN SEAT

270206019 156568 B INDUSREE
B SREENIVASULU 
REDDY B RAJA LAKSHMI GNNO 16-10-2000 917349461887 Indian OPEN SEAT

420113983 156571
DYAVATHI 
ARYAN DYAVATHI VIJAY DYAVATHI VASANTHA SCNO 18-05-2001 919553468788 Indian OPEN SEAT

270305662 156573 SANMATHI S SHIVAPPA KG SHANTHALA JP GNNO 24-11-2001 919449475113 Indian OPEN SEAT

311801501 156583
YADNYESH M 
BHOIR

MAHESH 
TUKARAM BHOIR MANALEE M BHOIR SCNO 28-11-2000 918149307781 Indian OPEN SEAT

460817931 156586
ADRIJA 
KUNDU ANINDYA KUNDU SWETA KUNDU GNNO 27-05-2001 919831107418 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420130841 156587
AYUSHI 
VARMA

ANJANESH 
KUMAR VARMA KAVITA VARMA BCNO 20-10-2001 919030813122 Indian OPEN SEAT

300307679 156588
CHAYNIKA 
NIGAM

MALSINGH 
NIGAM BHURI NIGAM STNO 01-05-2000 917089354363 Indian OPEN SEAT

160113220 156592
SAKSHAM 
GARG RAVINDER GARG SIMMI GARG GNNO 18-01-2001 919988863800 Indian OPEN SEAT

420118081 156594
AMGOTH 
PREETHI

AMGOTH 
CHANDULAL

AMGOTH BHARATHI 
BAI STNO 28-07-2000 918309288263 Indian OPEN SEAT

280700223 156595
RAHNA P 
UTHAMAN P K UTHAMAN PUSHPA UTHAMAN BCNO 11-11-1999 918086052151 Indian OPEN SEAT

410804840 156596

JOSELIN 
RATHNA 
NANCY P

PHILIP 
RATHINASAMY R M KANAGA POR SELVI BCNO 08-07-2001 919486425715 Indian OPEN SEAT

240103551 156597
HIMANI 
THAKUR

JAGDISH KUMAR 
THAKUR SARITA THAKUR STNO 20-12-2000 916283176814 Indian OPEN SEAT

120508170 156598

JAGANAND 
JAYA SURYA 
KRISHNAM 
RAJU

GOVINDA RAJAN 
JAGANAND

BATHULA JAYA 
LAKSHMI SCNO 20-03-2001 919948935854 Indian OPEN SEAT

120504136 156603
PALADI 
YASHASWINI P VENU GOPAL P SREEDEVI BCNO 30-10-2000 919440083955 Indian OPEN SEAT

270902067 156612

SANJANA 
ADLIN 
RODRIGUES

GABRIEL 
RODRIGUES SUNITHA CARNELIO GNNO 27-03-2000 919448501301 Indian OPEN SEAT

420128012 156616
JADHAV RAM 
KUMAR

JADHAV 
DASHARATH JADHAV NIRMALA STNO 28-02-2001 919640870709 Indian OPEN SEAT

390602657 156617
SAURAV 
KUMAR

RAMPRAVESH 
DAS ANITA DEVI SCNO 15-04-1998 918619163516 Indian OPEN SEAT

411301609 156618
ESTHER JEBA 
PRISILLA S SEKAR C

GRACE 
RAJARATHINAM G BCNO 25-07-2001 919894897718 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270233537 156619
ADITI 
JAYAPRAKASH

JAYAPRAKASH 
SATHYADEV BINDU KOROTHAN GNNO 21-02-2001 919845010181 Indian OPEN SEAT

390507037 156623
SAUMYA 
SINGH

BHAGWAT 
PRASAD MADHURIMA SCNO 21-12-2002 919131547805 Indian OPEN SEAT

120514822 156628
VENNA 
ANUSHKA

VENNA RAVI 
KRISHNA REDDY

VENNA 
BHAGYALAKSHMI EWNO 30-09-2000 919177697234 Indian OPEN SEAT

120608060 156632

NEKKALA 
VENKATA 
MANGA 
PADMAVATHI

NEKKALA 
SURIBABU NEKKALA LAKSHMI BCNO 23-11-2000 919912533442 Indian OPEN SEAT

281114104 156636
GANGA 
SARATH

R S SARATH 
CHANDRAN NAIR S SANDHYA RANI GNNO 13-06-2001 919446849392 Indian OPEN SEAT

420128614 156637
ALWALA 
RAVITEJA ALWALA SRINIVAS KALPANA BCNO 20-08-1999 917730908815 Indian OPEN SEAT

360702010 156639
SAMIKHYA 
DAS

SURYA NARAYAN 
DAS ANIMA DAS GNNO 11-10-1999 917978497929 Indian OPEN SEAT

440715345 156646
GAURAV 
KUMAR GYAN CHANDRA PUSHPA DEVI SCNO 04-05-1998 916307340781 Indian OPEN SEAT

120105851 156647
VEMURI 
NAVYA SRI

VEMURI SAMBA 
SIVA RAO

VEMURI PRAMEELA 
RANI EWNO 01-05-2000 919000932368 Indian OPEN SEAT

120402547 156648
PILLIBOINA 
SUPRIYA P SREERAMULU P RAMASUBBAMMA BCNO 13-11-2000 919059951019 Indian OPEN SEAT

120509458 156651
TELAGATHOTI 
MEGHANA T NATHANIEL T ARUNA KUMARI SCNO 04-05-2001 919491035727 Indian OPEN SEAT

420104517 156655
K JAYASIMHA 
NAIK K HUNYA K INDIRA STNO 16-04-2001 919866563249 Indian OPEN SEAT

120500715 156661 V BHARGAVI V SREERAMULU V ANURADHA BCNO 17-08-2002 919160339382 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120513475 156662
PACHIPALA 
SOWMYA SRI

PACHIPALA 
SRINIVASA RAO PACHIPALA KUMARI SCNO 12-06-2001 917702991811 Indian OPEN SEAT

160110465 156664
SHIVALI 
BASHEL SANSAR CHAND REKHA SCNO 19-03-2000 919501956739 Indian OPEN SEAT

281100650 156670 ABHILA B V BINU S VANAJA C BCNO 07-01-2000 919847111982 Indian OPEN SEAT

170309093 156672
KARISHMA 
VERMA BAHORAN VERMA KHILESHWARI VERMA BCNO 18-10-1996 919926142808 Indian OPEN SEAT

420505052 156675
AKSHITHA 
KOLLURI

KOTESHWAR 
KOLLURI SAVITHRI KOLLURI BCNO 08-05-2000 917995665153 Indian OPEN SEAT

410612056 156678
VAITHEESWAR
I S SHUNMUGAM V SIVASANKARI R BCNO 17-02-2001 919481820525 Indian OPEN SEAT

440104874 156683 MENKA DIXIT
VINOD KUMAR 
DIXIT KAMLESH DIXIT GNNO 11-03-2000 918630239121 Indian OPEN SEAT

460818492 156693 SHREYA MAITY
TAPAN KUMAR 
MAITY MAYA MAITY GNNO 14-10-1998 919432299486 Indian OPEN SEAT

120507937 156696 D SHAINY
D RAVINDER 
GOUD M KAVITHA BCNO 25-08-2001 919912311669 Indian OPEN SEAT

420127995 156700 SOBIA ZUHAIR
MOHAMMED 
HAFEEZ UDDIN MATEEN SULTANA BCNO 16-12-2001 919515005483 Indian OPEN SEAT

311207585 156703
MEGHANA 
SUTRAVE RAMESH RENUKA SUTRAVE BCNO 06-04-2000 919423441144 Indian OPEN SEAT

270302941 156707 BHAVANA P R
RANGANATHA P 
N GAYETHRAMMA BCNO 01-11-2000 919448248253 Indian OPEN SEAT

300100433 156713
UNNATI 
PAROCHE S K PAROCHE SARITA PAROCHE SCNO 16-04-1999 919406940560 Indian OPEN SEAT

311801979 156714

RATHAUR 
SANJANA 
SIKANDER 
SINGH

SIKANDER SINGH 
RATHAUR SEEMA GNNO 28-08-1999 919867669141 Indian OPEN SEAT

390503358 156717 TANIMA KAR
SAMBHU NATH 
KAR MOUPIYA KAR GNNO 07-10-1999 916296741627 Indian OPEN SEAT
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300403015 156718

SHASHANK 
KUMAR 
AHIRWAR

SHIVRAM 
AHIRWAR OMVATI AHIRWAR SCNO 02-06-1999 919039180824 Indian OPEN SEAT

411301551 156727
ROSELIN 
REBECKAL P PRABHAHARAN G JASMINE ALICE P BCNO 12-12-2000 919080209895 Indian OPEN SEAT

270211750 156731 SHALINI M
MAHESHWARAPP
A K M RADHAMANI T BCNO 07-10-2000 919353785114 Indian OPEN SEAT

410202632 156738
KUNGUMASNE
HA T J

THIRUVENKATASA
MY K JAYAPRIYA BCNO 27-02-2001 918838862711 Indian OPEN SEAT

280709896 156739 SURAJ SHIBU SHIBU K R SINDHU K B BCNO 17-04-2000 919447542164 Indian OPEN SEAT

310907409 156749
AFTAB 
MUJAWAR YUNNUS SHAMIM BCNO 22-12-2000 918766530563 Indian OPEN SEAT

170202067 156754
TAUSHIF 
AHMED

MD MOINUDDIN 
RAYEEN GULNAZ RAYEEN EWNO 30-06-1999 918839131835 Indian OPEN SEAT

270217229 156763 RUKMAYYA ANJANEYA AMRUTAMMA BCNO 18-04-2000 918884097224 Indian OPEN SEAT

270501320 156764 ARUNKUMAR ASHOK JAMADAR SHRIDEVI BCNO 01-06-1999 918904278912 Indian OPEN SEAT

420105935 156766
KANNAM 
SAIKIRAN

KANNAM 
ANJAIAH KANNAM SAROJA SCNO 10-02-1999 919121498769 Indian OPEN SEAT

440810145 156771
ANUSHREE 
SRIVASTAVA

LAL ABHAY 
PRASAD 
ASHOTOSH POONAM SRIVASTAVA EWNO 02-01-2000 916391954109 Indian OPEN SEAT

270241833 156774
SHAUNAK 
KAMTIKAR VINAY KAMTIKAR SONALI KAMTIKAR GNNO 23-06-2001 918861187072 Indian OPEN SEAT

420302970 156776

SANTOSH 
KUMAR 
HALAVATH MALSOOR SUGUNA STNO 06-06-2001 916301643894 Indian OPEN SEAT

440801482 156778 ADITI SINGH DR SUNIL KUMAR VANDANA SINGH BCNO 10-01-2001 919450000534 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270241090 156782
BHARATESH 
KAMAGOUDA

KUMAR 
KAMAGOUDA

PADMASHREE 
KAMAGOUDA BCNO 14-07-2000 916362407143 Indian OPEN SEAT

390367150 156785
VIJAY KUMAR 
BHEEL NATHU LAL TULSA BAI STNO 18-06-2000 917357779731 Indian OPEN SEAT

281109225 156794
FEABA 
WILSON P V WILSON BETTY WILSON STNO 31-10-2000

046394472404
63 Indian OPEN SEAT

410601378 156808
PRIYADHARSHI
NI T

TENSINGH 
GANDHI T ROSELIN S SCNO 02-06-1999 919080075706 Indian OPEN SEAT

390516020 156819 CHARU SINGH ASHOK KUMAR ASHA RAVI SCNO 11-03-1998 919897323543 Indian OPEN SEAT

390329833 156831
RAHUL 
TANWAR

SHOBHAG 
TANWAR MAMTA DEVI SCNO 20-04-1999 919057126795 Indian OPEN SEAT

460814082 156832
SUMAITA 
NASRIN

ANISUR 
RAHAMAN

KHAIRUNNESA 
RAHAMAN BCNO 05-02-1995 917980036608 Indian OPEN SEAT

460814025 156836
RANITA 
MUKHERJEE

RANJIT 
MUKHERJEE

MADHUMITA 
MUKHERJEE GNNO 09-09-2000 919830883586 Indian OPEN SEAT

390512042 156841 SHIVANI RAGHUBIR SINGH MANJU DEVI SCNO 26-05-2001 919871578889 Indian OPEN SEAT

440716052 156845
VIVEK KUMAR 
GOND TUNTUN GOND PREMLATA DEVI STNO 16-08-1995 917379812816 Indian OPEN SEAT

390325411 156853
KIRTI 
KHANDAL

ROHITASHAV 
KUMAR SHARMA NIRMALA SHARMA GNNO 01-10-2001 919782285805 Indian OPEN SEAT

270208508 156855
SAVITRI 
ATHANI SIDRAM RUDRAVVA BCNO 15-05-2000 919663732872 Indian OPEN SEAT

311112571 156856

BHIMTE 
PRANJALI 
ANAND

ANAND DEWAJI 
BHIMTE

MEENA ANAND 
BHIMTE SCNO 10-01-2000 918421222251 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270209961 156857
MAHESWARY 
P NAIR

PRABHAKARAN 
NAIR SUBHA P NAIR EWNO 21-03-1998 917994044819 Indian OPEN SEAT

460403073 156866
BARNANA 
MANDAL SUBHAS MANDAL LALITA MANDAL SCNO 15-02-2000 919476495258 Indian OPEN SEAT

380300846 156867 ALISHA JASSI MOHINDER PAUL AARTI SCNO 09-09-1998 919872284290 Indian OPEN SEAT

120300309 156868
MUTHUKURU 
SRINIVAS

MUTHUKURU 
SUBRAHMANYAM

MUTHUKURU 
PRABHAVATHI SCNO 16-08-2001 919440994837 Indian OPEN SEAT

390102099 156876 NUR SEIKH MD ALAM SEIKH NURJAHAN BEGUM GNNO 23-11-1999 919954568814 Indian OPEN SEAT

420124700 156878
BIJJI SHRAVYA 
SHREE BIJJI RAVINDER BIJJI SWAPNA BCNO 16-03-2001 919121550360 Indian OPEN SEAT

120510281 156880

GANDHAVALL
A NAGA 
NANDINI

GANDHAVALLA 
VIJAYA KUMAR

GANDHAVALLA 
KALYANI BCNO 09-06-1999 919440337789 Indian OPEN SEAT

280201360 156886
BIMMY MINI 
BINOY BINOY JOSEPH MINI JOSEPH GNNO 13-11-2001 917902334458 Indian OPEN SEAT

221000085 156893 PALAK AMIN ASVIN AMIN TRUPTI AMIN GNNO 12-03-2001 919825870622 Indian OPEN SEAT

221000681 156894
DHRUVI 
KALPESH JOSHI KALPESH B JOSHI BHAIRAVI K JOSHI GNNO 17-02-2001 919825120392 Indian OPEN SEAT

200113751 156899
MUSKAN 
GAUTAM

LALIT PRAKASH 
GAUTAM RAJNI GAUTAM SCNO 31-05-2001 919897269537 Indian OPEN SEAT

120107928 156906

PARAKUNUMB
RAM SRAVANI 
SHYAM 
PRASAD

PARAKUNUMBRA
M SHYAM 
PRASAD

VAZHAYIL PULAPPADI 
DHANYA BCNO 23-02-2000 919705981959 Indian OPEN SEAT

300309080 156908
SHEETAL 
GOYAL DURGESH GYOAL RUKMANI GOYAL SCNO 21-07-2000 919691592690 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280811936 156913 LAMIYA NAZIR AHAMMED SABIRA NAZIR BCNO 20-04-2000 919567920537 Indian OPEN SEAT

200138524 156915 PRIYA MISHRA D R MISHRA KUSUM MISHRA GNNO 08-06-2000 919891025126 Indian OPEN SEAT

311300734 156924
KHALKAR 
AKASH SOPAN SOPAN MANISHA BCNO 29-11-1999 919075235421 Indian OPEN SEAT

460813598 156925 DISHANI PAUL
DURGAPADA 
PAUL MITA RANI PAUL EWNO 26-06-1999 917003767274 Indian OPEN SEAT

280302730 156926
ALEENA 
THANKACHAN

THANKACHAN 
VARGHESE BINDU THANKACHAN EWNO 09-06-2000 918281679617 Indian OPEN SEAT

320103169 156927
MS UNSHARI 
PAYA ANAL

ANIVER PAYA 
ANAL SR ROMILA ANAL STNO 29-12-1995 917629080519 Indian OPEN SEAT

380501709 156929
PRIYAMBDA 
AGGARWAL RAJNISH KUMAR ALKA GUPTA GNNO 22-02-2001 919464789282 Indian OPEN SEAT

280610369 156930 GOKUL G GOPAKUMAR B BINDHU GOPAN BCNO 14-10-1999 919447560847 Indian OPEN SEAT

300302681 156931
DEEP 
MAJUMDAR

ASHIM 
MAJUMDAR NAMITA MAJUMDAR SCNO 07-02-1999 917987138688 Indian OPEN SEAT

120503863 156937
AISWARYA 
TENNETI

SHYAM BABU 
TENNETI

VIJAYA NIRMALA 
TENNETI SCNO 26-09-1999 919908632525 Indian OPEN SEAT

310911738 156939

BORADE 
SNEHAL 
MURLIDHAR MURLIDHAR KUSHA SCNO 15-06-2000 918208005227 Indian OPEN SEAT

310908636 156943

KETAN 
KUMAR 
KISHOR 
BAGADE

KISHOR 
RAMCHANDRA 
BAGADE

PRAMILA KISHOR 
BAGADE SCNO 06-02-1998 918766434940 Indian OPEN SEAT

390322813 156944 AARTI MEENA RAMESH MEENA RAJU DEVI STNO 16-11-2002 919664396641 Indian OPEN SEAT

220900915 156956
BETSY ANN 
BEHANAN ROY K BEHANAN SHIRLY BEHANAN GNNO 10-05-2000 919426374395 Indian OPEN SEAT
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281206950 156959

AMALIN 
GRACE 
ANTONY ANTONY A A JISA ANTONY GNNO 12-04-2000 919447617021 Indian OPEN SEAT

311017274 156960 MUSKAN SAMEER SHABANA EWNO 29-01-2000 919619799469 Indian OPEN SEAT
411202129 156973 DHARSHINI R RATHINAM M VIJAYALAKSHMI R SCNO 08-09-2000 919443285322 Indian OPEN SEAT

310900432 156978
GHONGE AJAY 
MADHUKAR MADHUKAR SUNITA BCNO 21-09-1997 917841808746 Indian OPEN SEAT

120603791 156979

MEDEPALLI 
VARALAKSHMI 
 SATYA SAI 
NAVYA

MEDEPALLI 
LAKSHMI 
GANAPATHI RAO MEDEPALLI SRI DEVI GNNO 21-03-2002 918464894688 Indian OPEN SEAT

300105754 156987 MONIKA RAJA RITU GNNO 23-03-1997 919893946191 Indian OPEN SEAT

120105987 156992

MANEPALLI 
CHARAN 
SURYA SAI 
GANESH M E S RAVINDRA M SURYAKALA BCNO 02-10-1999 919704399066 Indian OPEN SEAT

360404579 156993

AISHWARYA 
PRIYADARSHIN
I

BINOD BIHARI 
DIGAL

KRISHNA KUMARI 
BEHERA SCNO 15-12-2000 919439069952 Indian OPEN SEAT

300204506 156997
ABHISHEK 
NARBARIYA

AJMER SINGH 
NARBARIYA KIRAN NARBARIYA SCNO 01-01-2002 916264010870 Indian OPEN SEAT

440809980 157000
SOUMYA 
RAWAT

MUNESHWAR 
PRASAD MITHILESH SCNO 11-11-1998 919794184050 Indian OPEN SEAT

410113583 157005

VARUN 
VELAVAN 
PONNUSAMY M P VELAVAN K GOMATHI VELAVAN BCNO 17-04-2002 919443968066 Indian OPEN SEAT

410113487 157007
CHANDRA 
REDDY SHIVAIYYA VENKATNARAYAMMA EWNO 05-12-1998 918778096300 Indian OPEN SEAT

200115696 157010 HIMANSHU JAGAT SINGH BIMLA DEVI SCNO 18-03-1998 919416001495 Indian OPEN SEAT
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440209143 157013
RICHA 
SHRIVASTAVA

RAKESH KUMAR 
SHRIVASTAVA

KALPANA 
SHRIVASTAVA GNNO 27-02-1992 919630444776 Indian OPEN SEAT

270241741 157016 SUHANI S M SYED MUZAMMIL SHAKEELA BANU BCNO 17-08-1998 918197688770 Indian OPEN SEAT

311700775 157019

KADAM 
SWAPNIL 
VISHNU VISHNU SANGITA GNNO 03-12-1998 918421081901 Indian OPEN SEAT

390505705 157020 SHREOSI DAS AJAY KUMAR DAS SNIGDHA DAS BCNO 18-10-1996 919434301124 Indian OPEN SEAT

200149734 157024 TANYA MANN JAI SINGH MANN SAROJ MANN BCNO 17-05-2000 917042902873 Indian OPEN SEAT

270805628 157033
SHASHANKA A 
S SHIVAIAH A V PARVATHI M GNNO 15-11-2001 919341940168 Indian OPEN SEAT

281116368 157038 C VEDVYAS
VINOD KUMAR N 
S SMITHA VINOD BCNO 14-12-2000 919446086385 Indian OPEN SEAT

120505641 157041
ANGARA 
ANUSHA

ANGARA 
RATNAM ANGARA SHOBHA RANI SCNO 12-06-2001 919704929818 Indian OPEN SEAT

310301484 157046
MRUNAL 
DANGE RAJU VANDANA BCNO 07-12-2001 917755924010 Indian OPEN SEAT

150240909 157047
SHASHI 
RANJAN

SAMENDRA 
PRASAD ANITA DEVI BCNO 14-09-2001 919472812476 Indian OPEN SEAT

460802071 157048 SAIMA KHAN
SHAHJAHAN 
KHAN AFSARI KHATOON GNNO 25-07-2000 917044411001 Indian OPEN SEAT

280906803 157053

MUHAMMED 
SHAHIN SHAN 
V A

ABDUL KAREEM 
VELLIKKULATH ASYA C M BCNO 23-06-1999 919946363935 Indian OPEN SEAT

200140722 157054 PARUL ARORA
PRASHANT 
KUMAR VIMMY ARORA GNNO 04-05-2001 919650492518 Indian OPEN SEAT

420121741 157063
MANKALA 
MOUNIKA

MANKALA 
GALAIAH MANKALA MALLAMMA SCNO 23-05-1998 918464838028 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120505334 157065

MEDEPALLI 
VAMSI 
KRISHNA

MEDEPALLI 
VENKATESWARA 
RAO

MEDEPALLI 
SANTHOSHAM SCNO 17-12-1999 919110791965 Indian OPEN SEAT

311500734 157066 GEETA KUTHE
MORESHWAR 
KUTHE VIMAL KUTHE BCNO 05-11-2000 919421796535 Indian OPEN SEAT

221000088 157078

PATEL KENVI 
BHARATKUMA
R

PATEL 
BHARATKUMAR

PATEL 
DHARMESHABEN BCNO 13-12-2000 918155983969 Indian OPEN SEAT

281210712 157089 NIKHIL K ANIL ANILKUMAR K M CHANDRALEKHA M M BCNO 31-01-2000 919605303308 Indian OPEN SEAT

311021336 157090

SIMRAN 
JAGDISH 
SAWANT

JAGDISH 
ATMARAM 
SAWANT

SAMITA JAGDISH 
SAWANT EWNO 10-11-2000 917977047255 Indian OPEN SEAT

420133461 157096
AKKALA 
SATHVIKA

A VENKATANNA 
GOUD A KALPANA BCNO 07-02-2000 919640780049 Indian OPEN SEAT

200115396 157108
KHUSHI 
GUSAIN

NARENDRA 
SINGH GUSAIN POONAM GUSAIN GNNO 14-01-2002 919540621717 Indian OPEN SEAT

390104765 157117
ISHWAR 
CHAND AJAY SINGH VIMLA DEVI SCNO 04-07-1999 918764116272 Indian OPEN SEAT

140207725 157120
PUJA RANI 
BHUYAN

SURJYA KUMAR 
BHUYAN RINTU BHUYAN GNNO 22-12-1999 917002742065 Indian OPEN SEAT

420127341 157122
NIZAMPATNA
M SRAVANI

N MAHESH 
KUMAR N USHA RANI BCNO 25-08-1999 919866752221 Indian OPEN SEAT

390205155 157134 INDU SHUSHIL KUMAR DEEPTI DEVI SCNO 26-10-1997 917023236442 Indian OPEN SEAT

390502800 157135 ESHNA DUTTA
SUDIP SOBHAN 
DUTTA SANGITA DUTTA GNNO 03-08-1998 919694648076 Indian OPEN SEAT

120602915 157138

GAJINGAM 
SATYA 
ABHISHEK

GAJINGAM 
ARJUNUDU

GAJINGAM 
RAJYALAKSHMI EWNO 22-11-2000 919908404089 Indian OPEN SEAT
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200104732 157143
VISHAL 
CHANDRA ASHOK SHARMA SABITA SHARMA STNO 24-02-2000 919473190361 Indian OPEN SEAT

311116083 157151

CHETAN 
NARAYAN 
KUMRE NARAYAN PREMILA SCNO 05-09-2001 917066215501 Indian OPEN SEAT

280705976 157153
SNEHA LISSUE 
ANTONY ANTONY P D SUSAMMA PHILIP GNNO 17-08-2000 919495605696 Indian OPEN SEAT

440811829 157157 SHRUTI SINGH
SUSHIL KUMAR 
SINGH ALKA SINGH EWNO 10-12-1999 918127253404 Indian OPEN SEAT

440702793 157159 ANKUR SINGH RAMADHAR MANJU SCNO 10-09-1999 918439390826 Indian OPEN SEAT

411207765 157163
CHARANVISH
WA B BALAMURUGAN P RAJESWARI B GNNO 07-01-2002 919944114490 Indian OPEN SEAT

300316345 157168
NARENDRA 
PATERIYA

RAM CHANDRA 
PATERIYA MUNNI PATERIYA SCNO 29-06-1996 919009199065 Indian OPEN SEAT

390307914 157169
PUSHKAR 
KUMAR

RAJESH KUMAR 
BHARTI PINKI RANI SCNO 15-11-2000 917492835770 Indian OPEN SEAT

280404417 157170 SIVANI MANOJ MANOJ SAPNA SCNO 27-04-2002 919446050512 Indian OPEN SEAT

410302170 157172
AJITH KUMAR 
T THANGAMANI T AMSAVALLI T BCNO 28-10-2001 919488919549 Indian OPEN SEAT

460816723 157174 SHREYA DAS BIKRAM DAS BANASREE DAS BASAK SCNO 14-09-2001
100387772310
03 Indian OPEN SEAT

420121014 157182
METTU 
PRANEETHA

METTU 
RAJESHWAR METTU KAVITHA STNO 29-04-2002 919951338182 Indian OPEN SEAT

410120824 157183
POOJA 
GANESH GANESH BALAMBAL GNNO 07-01-1998 919840144176 Indian OPEN SEAT

281112208 157187 ANCHITHA P S SHAJI KUMAR PUSHPAKALA EWNO 08-02-1999 917510998159 Indian OPEN SEAT

460814397 157188
FATIMA 
PARVEZ

MD PARVEZ 
ALAM SHAHINA ANJUM BCNO 19-07-1998 918442864777 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420107884 157193
MANKU 
SHRAVANI

M DHANAMJAYA 
NAIDU M BHUVANESHWARI GNNO 25-03-2001 919908913519 Indian OPEN SEAT

160110999 157210 ANKITA KARTAR SINGH SULEKHA DEVI STNO 23-12-2001 919478102887 Indian OPEN SEAT

420201817 157213
MIYAPURAM 
SAI SINDHU

MIYAPURAM 
CHIRANJEEVA 
CHARY MIYAPURAM KAVITHA BCNO 14-10-2001 919493005742 Indian OPEN SEAT

311706478 157214

WAGHMARE 
KOMAL 
AMBADAS AMBADAS CHANDRABHAGA SCNO 11-09-1999 919074280180 Indian OPEN SEAT

300404665 157218 RASHI LOHIYA MANISH LOHIYA ANITA LOHIYA EWNO 02-08-2000 919340629863 Indian OPEN SEAT

160111926 157221
AMBIKA 
WADHWA SUNIL WADHWA NEERU WADHWA GNNO 28-05-2001 919466789244 Indian OPEN SEAT

230203184 157223
PRADEEP 
KUMAR JAWAHAR LAL MISRI DEVI SCNO 17-08-1999 919812138389 Indian OPEN SEAT

280602519 157224
HASSAN RAZA 
A ABDUL AZEEZ MUMTHAS BCNO 19-09-1997 917909134385 Indian OPEN SEAT

170101301 157230
ANUJ 
SHRIVASTAVA

HARISH 
SHRIVASTAVA REKHA SHRIVASTAVA GNNO 09-06-2001 918989063340 Indian OPEN SEAT

200119598 157234 SUMBUL TAJ
MOHAMMAD 
TAJUDDIN NUZHAT ARA GNNO 04-01-1997 919560549142 Indian OPEN SEAT

360504599 157235
RANJAN 
TANUSHREE

SUTA RANJAN 
MOHANTY PUSPITA MOHANTY GNNO 11-06-1999 916370203183 Indian OPEN SEAT

140301515 157241
SHATABDEE 
NATH SUBRATA NATH JHUMA NATH BCNO 19-08-1999 919476604721 Indian OPEN SEAT

390367146 157248
SHARDA 
SALONI ARUNANAND JHA PUNAM JHA EWNO 23-02-1998 917992331142 Indian OPEN SEAT

440811437 157254
PRIYANKA 
BHARTI JAIPRAKASH TARA DEVI SCNO 15-09-1994 917380305477 Indian OPEN SEAT

230202127 157257 ROHIT PUNIA RAJBIR RAMESH KUMARI SCNO 08-05-2001 918168212418 Indian OPEN SEAT
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430101557 157262
SUBHAM 
DATTA CHANDAN DATTA TRIPTI DATTA EWNO 30-01-1999 918787893804 Indian OPEN SEAT

400100455 157265
SANDRA 
VARGHESE VARGHESE T M ELIZABETH K GEORGE GNNO 23-03-2000 919609870679 Indian OPEN SEAT

300105524 157268 SNEHA SAHU
VINOD KUMAR 
SAHU PRABHA SAHU GNNO 23-06-2000 919406064820 Indian OPEN SEAT

440708917 157270
KM VARSHA 
KUMARI DESH RAJ MADHU SCNO 21-06-1999 919118936460 Indian OPEN SEAT

280300485 157285 FATHIMA A ABOO K SHEEBA M S BCNO 04-05-2000 919846632781 Indian OPEN SEAT

311808487 157286

MHATRE 
SANSKRUTI 
SHAM SHAM SUDHARSHANA BCNO 07-04-2001 919022937191 Indian OPEN SEAT

460809958 157287

ANUPRIYA 
BANDYOPADH
YAY

ANUPAM 
BANDYOPADHYAY

PAROMITA 
BANDYOPADHYAY GNNO 19-02-2000 919748382060 Indian OPEN SEAT

270708629 157292 LEYA H M
H N MADHU 
SUDHAN VIJAYA PRABHA A B GNNO 28-11-2001 919611434950 Indian OPEN SEAT

240100409 157294
DEEPAK 
SHARMA

RAMESH KUMAR 
SHARMA RAJANI SHARMA GNNO 25-06-2000 919418825772 Indian OPEN SEAT

410603257 157298
PRAWIN 
KUMAR B

BALASUBRAMANI
AN C MAREESWARI B BCNO 07-02-2001 919842595983 Indian OPEN SEAT

200143328 157302 ADIL NAWAZ
GULNAWAZ 
AHMAD KHAN SHABNAM AARA GNNO 09-09-1999 918979111707 Indian OPEN SEAT

390102745 157314

DEEPAK 
KUMAR 
TIWARI

SHASHI PRAKASH 
TIWARI SUNITA TIWARI EWNO 14-04-1999 918953012379 Indian OPEN SEAT

270210115 157316

POWELL 
MATHEW 
PHILIP PHILIP MATHEW PREEJA KURIAKOSE GNNO 11-04-2001 919535627788 Indian OPEN SEAT

390507519 157324
PRIYANSHI 
SINGH PREMPAL SINGH MAMTA SINGH SCNO 09-07-1999 917017345260 Indian OPEN SEAT
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220902912 157328
YASH S 
KADAM SANJAY D KADAM MANISHA S KADAM GNNO 27-11-2000 917698785118 Indian OPEN SEAT

200131698 157337

GADY NAGA 
SATYA 
SRAVAN

G KAMESWARA 
RAO G BHARTHI GNNO 31-08-1999 919868257478 Indian OPEN SEAT

390315570 157338
SHASHANK 
SUMAN

DHARMENDRA 
KUMAR KUMARI PRITILATA EWNO 26-09-2000 917979077432 Indian OPEN SEAT

380200499 157340 TANIA GOYAL KAMAL GOYAL MANJU LATA GNNO 29-01-2000 919463022188 Indian OPEN SEAT

300104461 157343
PRIYANSHU 
DWIVEDI A K DWIVEDI RANJANA DWIVEDI GNNO 15-01-2001 919425439305 Indian OPEN SEAT

410803593 157344 KAVITHA S
SIVASUBRAMANI
AN D AMUTHA K BCNO 27-02-2002 919994262065 Indian OPEN SEAT

390322999 157347 PRIYANKA BANWARI LAL KIRAN DEVI BCNO 21-08-1998 919079358545 Indian OPEN SEAT

281114245 157351
NANDANA G 
MANU MANU S R GEETHA M GNNO 14-03-2001 919387473555 Indian OPEN SEAT

160105227 157356 SONAL NARESH CHAND NEELAM SCNO 30-04-2000 919988783771 Indian OPEN SEAT
270306012 157360 VINUTHA S SREENATHA P K NAGAMANI GNNO 25-11-1999 919035435919 Indian OPEN SEAT

280307266 157384
MOHAMMED 
ASLAM S SHERAFUDHEEN

SHAIBANA 
SHERAFUDHEEN BCNO 12-11-1998 916282752525 Indian OPEN SEAT

390301912 157400

RAJESH 
KUMAR 
SAHOO

BRUNDABAN 
SAHOO PANKAJINI SAHOO BCNO 11-08-1999 919861140689 Indian OPEN SEAT

280604126 157401 ARYA A R AJIMON A REJANI A BCNO 06-10-2000 919744401734 Indian OPEN SEAT

311008157 157404
CHAHAT 
SINGH

CHANDRA 
MOHAN SINGH SHASHI SINGH GNNO 16-09-2001 919004499304 Indian OPEN SEAT

390316813 157422
AAIEEPEE 
RIYA SHARMA

ASHOK KUMAR 
SHARMA RAJESH SHARMA EWNO 11-03-2002 918949928224 Indian OPEN SEAT

200149499 157425
ADITYA 
RAJORIA DAL CHAND NIRMALA SCNO 05-03-2001 919911978136 Indian OPEN SEAT
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450200240 157426 KRITI
MUKESH KUMAR 
SARAF SANTOSH SARAF GNNO 05-02-2001

400494129940
04 Indian OPEN SEAT

120504722 157437
MALAVATU 
SARVANI

MALAVATU 
KOTESWARA RAO

MUTRA KANYA 
KUMARI STNO 09-07-2002 918555881512 Indian OPEN SEAT

350200690 157438 ANKIT MISHRA
PREMANAND 
MISHRA SHEELA MISHRA EWNO 16-10-1996 916009206085 Indian OPEN SEAT

190100323 157441

ANGAD 
SHRINIVAS 
DESHMUKH

SHRINIVAS 
RAVIKANT 
DESHMUKH

VAISHALI SHRINIVAS 
DESHMUKH GNNO 11-04-2001 919512614016 Indian OPEN SEAT

280909259 157444 MEZYUNA
MOHAMMED 
ABDUL RAFEEK

SHAHINA 
MOHAMMED ABDUL 
RAFEEK BCNO 10-03-2000 919188632064 Indian OPEN SEAT

310501802 157451

SANAP 
SHRUTI 
SURESH SURESH NANDA BCNO 11-06-1999 919423715521 Indian OPEN SEAT

280303556 157458
ABDUL 
RAHEEM ABDUL MANAF RAHMATH BEEGUM STNO 31-07-2001 919497562627 Indian OPEN SEAT

420102466 157472
K NAMRITA 
CHANDRA

K 
CHANDRASEKHAR K MANORANJANI SCNO 29-07-2001 919849606321 Indian OPEN SEAT

220902619 157487

YADAV 
PRADEEPKUM
AR DAYARAM DAYARAM SHARDA DEVI BCNO 20-04-2000 917984527336 Indian OPEN SEAT

281111426 157491 RINU FRANCIS FRANCIS P REETHA BCNO 11-04-2000 919061811615 Indian OPEN SEAT

310410049 157502

SHAIKH 
FAIZAN 
SHAIKH 
MAHEBOOB

SHAIKH 
MAHEBOOB 
SHAIKH

SHAIKH SHAHEEN 
SHAIKH BCNO 24-06-2000 919975379454 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390312631 157503
KHUSHI 
MAHOR SANTOSH KUMAR PREM LATA SCNO 30-09-1999 919461306251 Indian OPEN SEAT

260103557 157505
KUMARI 
VANDANA

SATISH KUMAR 
MAHTO

PUSHPA MALA 
KUMARI BCNO 09-04-2000 918340468497 Indian OPEN SEAT

120514592 157513

CHILAKALA 
BHOJA 
BRAMHINEE

CHILAKALA 
PARVATHAIAH CHILAKALA KALAVATHI BCNO 13-05-2001 919491049467 Indian OPEN SEAT

411303090 157524 SANMATI P PIRABAHAR KALAIVANI BCNO 22-01-2002 919345988005 Indian OPEN SEAT

270241615 157530 ADITI BISWAS
SOM NATH 
BISWAS BORNALI BISWAS GNNO 16-08-2001 918826219805 Indian OPEN SEAT

390104191 157533
MUSKAN 
QURESHI

SHAFEEQ 
QURESHI SHAHEEN QURESHI BCNO 27-05-2000 918619753659 Indian OPEN SEAT

460101731 157553 SAMIR PARUI NIRANJAN PARUI LAKSHMI PARUI SCNO 02-08-2001 919836061816 Indian OPEN SEAT

390103220 157554
KUNAL SINGH 
BHATI

RAVINDRA SINGH 
BHATI SANTOSH KANWAR GNNO 10-07-2002 919414709210 Indian OPEN SEAT

460810501 157564
SOURAV 
KUMAR

RAM PRASAD 
YADAV SANYUKTA YADAV BCNO 09-02-2000 917908437610 Indian OPEN SEAT

410115134 157569 UPASSINI NA
NAMBI 
AZHAGAPPAN P T SELVAKUMARI S GNNO 16-07-2001 919940617244 Indian OPEN SEAT

460900409 157571
SUPRIYA 
KUMARI

SHANKAR 
CHOUDHARY BABY DEVI BCNO 16-11-2001 919460558164 Indian OPEN SEAT

220902064 157579
MILAN JITESH 
KUMAR PATEL JITESH PATEL MEETA PATEL GNNO 09-02-2001 919409226296 Indian OPEN SEAT

390330623 157591
MONIKA 
SARADHANA KRISHAN KUMAR KRISHNA SARADHANA BCNO 09-01-2002 918560008585 Indian OPEN SEAT

140100406 157594
ABHISHEK 
CHUTIA MANIBAR CHUTIA RUBY BHUYAN CHUTIA BCNO 26-01-2002 917086181945 Indian OPEN SEAT
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411201036 157599
SETHURAMAN 
T S SUNDARAM RM T SWARNAM S GNNO 08-08-2001 919443864982 Indian OPEN SEAT

311022942 157609

BHOSALE 
DEEPAK 
MADHUKAR

BHOSALE 
MADHUKAR 
SAMBHAJI LATA GNNO 25-11-2001 919029835071 Indian OPEN SEAT

311110483 157626

KURJEKAR 
TANMAY 
SANJAY SANJAY KURJEKAR SANGEETA KURJEKAR BCNO 15-02-2001

539185301853
91 Indian OPEN SEAT

390502302 157629
GRESHY 
KUMARI

RABINDRA 
PRASAD KIRTI JAISWAL GNNO 07-08-2000 919119148431 Indian OPEN SEAT

270244038 157637
PUSHKAR 
UMARJI

ANIRUDHA 
UMARJI CHITRA UMARJI GNNO 02-08-2001 919449724099 Indian OPEN SEAT

281109294 157639 KRISHNA S A SUNIL S ANITHAKUMARI S GNNO 09-05-2001 919605939311 Indian OPEN SEAT

390510105 157641 SHIKHA
DHARMENDRA 
KUMAR MUNNI EWNO 11-03-2001 918178944913 Indian OPEN SEAT

270102955 157653

SHIVANI 
RAVAT 
SURAGOND RAVAT ANNAPOORNA BCNO 03-08-2000 919880115455 Indian OPEN SEAT

390601973 157654
AMIT KUMAR 
DAMOR

SHANTI LAL 
DAMOR ANITA DEVI STNO 22-10-2000 919462053502 Indian OPEN SEAT

390318865 157655
VIVIYAN 
JOURWAL

CHETAN 
PRAKASH MEENA PINKI MEENA STNO 09-04-2000

599796942559
97 Indian OPEN SEAT

280805471 157656

RINSHA 
FATHIMA 
RASHEED

RASHEED 
KOROTH CHALIL

NAZEERA 
ARAVATTOOKKANDI BCNO 26-02-2000 918547481750 Indian OPEN SEAT

300502752 157659
DHANPAL 
PATIDAR

RAMESH 
CHANDRA PREMA BAI PATIDAR BCNO 29-02-2000 919893520471 Indian OPEN SEAT

460401988 157661
ANINDITA 
MANDAL

ASHIS KUMAR 
MANDAL DEBIKA MANDAL BCNO 24-03-2000 918942025625 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120509743 157662

PAMU 
MANASA 
SINGH

PAMU 
MANSINGH PAMU SUNITHA SCNO 17-05-2000

536399592353
63 Indian OPEN SEAT

420115581 157667
AVUNOORI 
KALYANI

AVUNOORI 
LINGAIAH AVUNOORI MARTHA SCNO 06-04-2000 917337436844 Indian OPEN SEAT

420201806 157675
JAVVAJI 
SATHVIKA JAVVAJI RAMESH JAVVAJI ANITHA SCNO 15-06-2000 919908877247 Indian OPEN SEAT

410102445 157676 DIXON A AROCKIASAMY M STELLA S BCNO 12-08-2000 917904570260 Indian OPEN SEAT

390404096 157678

HARISH 
KUMAR 
RATHOR

MOHAN LAL 
BHEEL SARSWATI STNO 25-07-1995 919024003676 Indian OPEN SEAT

300202977 157684 ANKIT SINGH RAMESH SINGH PARVATI SINGH SCNO 03-07-1998 917441182667 Indian OPEN SEAT

420113577 157688 KASOJU INDU
K SATHYA 
NARAYANA K SHOBHA BCNO 29-01-2001 919440143051 Indian OPEN SEAT

420123911 157697
KETHAVATH 
AKHILESH

KETHAVATH RAM 
CHANDER KETHAVATH BHARATHI STNO 12-06-2002 919505846636 Indian OPEN SEAT

360300437 157698

HIMANSHU 
SEKHAR 
SAHOO

DEBANANDA 
SAHOO

RATNA MANJARI 
SAHOO BCNO 23-06-2001 918763689413 Indian OPEN SEAT

320104921 157710 MAYMILA RK NINGREI RK PAULINAH RK STNO 06-03-1999 916909017668 Indian OPEN SEAT

120514255 157713

TUMMALA 
KUMARI 
GAYATHRI 
ANUPAMA

T KASI 
VISWESWARA 
RAO T SUJATHA GNNO 01-04-2001 919440854789 Indian OPEN SEAT

280202436 157717
MERIL MARY 
MATHEW K V MATHACHAN SALY T C GNNO 01-03-2001 919961735179 Indian OPEN SEAT

270203399 157758
SANDESH 
CHOUDHARY

SURESH KUMAR 
CHOUDHARY KANAK CHOUDHARY GNNO 16-08-1998 919479897950 Indian OPEN SEAT

410113442 157759 DEEPIKA I ILANGO S MEGALA S BCNO 22-10-1998 918072654844 Indian OPEN SEAT

150234194 157760
SURBHI 
SUMAN SANJAY KUMAR RAGINI KUMARI BCNO 11-11-1998 917631844368 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420120767 157763
BEEREDDY 
JAHNAVI

BEEREDDY 
RAMANA REDDY BEEREDDY NAGARANI EWNO 10-09-2000 919948068852 Indian OPEN SEAT

300318888 157767 AYUSHI ANANDILAL SHARDA BCNO 23-05-1998 919424842848 Indian OPEN SEAT

360601438 157772
SHISHIRAPRAV
A DALAI

KAILASH 
CHANDRA DALAI MAHESHWETA DALAI SCNO 26-08-1999 918895880059 Indian OPEN SEAT

420122681 157776 KV NEHA K ASHOKA CHARY SHASHIKALA BCNO 12-10-1999 919603851249 Indian OPEN SEAT

450102824 157782
REEBAL JAVED 
KHAN

ALEEM JAVED 
KHAN ANDLEEB JAVED KHAN EWNO 07-12-1998 919760866429 Indian OPEN SEAT

420120913 157785
BOJJA DIVYA 
SREE

BOJJA 
DORASWAMY BOJJA SYAMALA BCNO 17-12-1997 918179315594 Indian OPEN SEAT

440211351 157789
SUNIL KUMAR 
VERMA RAMSARAN LAXMI DEVI SCNO 05-07-1996 918299857629 Indian OPEN SEAT

240204510 157790 ANKIT KHATTA
MOHINDER 
SINGH BISHNA DEVI BCNO 13-07-2001 918626897292 Indian OPEN SEAT

420118603 157793
CH AKHIL 
CHAITANYA CH BALAIAH CH LALITHA SCNO 01-02-1996 919100571944 Indian OPEN SEAT

270812092 157795
BHOOMIKA N 
G GANGADHAR N B KUMARI K BCNO 17-12-2001 919483162488 Indian OPEN SEAT

281105789 157797
KHADEEJATHU 
 SWALIHA S

M B 
SAFEERUDEEN SHAMEENA F BCNO 17-06-2000 919847220303 Indian OPEN SEAT

120403843 157803 M B NITHYA M BHASKARAIAH P C SARADA SCNO 12-06-2001 918688162736 Indian OPEN SEAT

270513315 157807

SAMRA 
NAIYER AZAM 
SIDDIQUI

NAIYER AZAM 
SIDDIQUI

RUKHSANA NAIYER 
AZAM SIDDIQUI GNNO 06-02-2001 919833407115 Indian OPEN SEAT

420105264 157812
GANTA 
VARALAXMI

GANTA 
GOVINDARAJU GANTA ANITHA BCNO 11-08-2000 919346095257 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120511034 157816
JEGGULA 
DEEPTHI J NAGASESHI N SHOBARANI SCNO 19-01-1996 917382302313 Indian OPEN SEAT

410911204 157824
ISAIYAZHINI R 
G GAUTHAMAN Y R RAJESWARI G BCNO 13-11-2000 917598445127 Indian OPEN SEAT

410802128 157827 NITHYA SREE B
BALA 
SUBRAMANIAN R GNANA SOUNDARI D BCNO 10-03-2002 919751036987 Indian OPEN SEAT

390513224 157829 OMJA SINGH
LAXMI KANT 
SINGH MADHUMITA SINGH GNNO 09-09-1998 918299846162 Indian OPEN SEAT

280306332 157840
BLESSNA 
VARGHESE VARGHESE P J CICILY BCNO 16-11-1999 919349108594 Indian OPEN SEAT

120510100 157846

MIRIYALA 
PRIYADARSHIN
I

MIRIYALA 
PRABHAKARA 
RAO

MIRIYALA SANDHYA 
RANI SCNO 22-10-1996 919490344202 Indian OPEN SEAT

460800323 157852
SUBHRAJYOTI 
SARKAR

SATRUGHNA 
SARKAR ANJALI SARKAR SCNO 03-12-1999 919830430589 Indian OPEN SEAT

200127368 157862 ADITI ROHILLA
SATENDRA 
KUMAR URMILA ROHILLA BCNO 02-03-2000 919138112806 Indian OPEN SEAT

140211725 157871

LEIVON 
CHUNGNEISO
N KOM

LEIVON 
NGAMLOLER 
KOM

LEIVON LEISHINAO 
KOM STNO 13-03-1998 919862793185 Indian OPEN SEAT

460808406 157874
DISHARI 
NANDI RAJAT NANDI SOMA NANDI GNNO 01-09-2000 917908734608 Indian OPEN SEAT

160105813 157875 VIKKI RAJESH SHERO SCNO 15-07-1997 919896399537 Indian OPEN SEAT

360414602 157876
SUBHALAXMI 
DAS

HEMANTA 
KUMAR DAS PUSPALATA DAS BCNO 16-03-2001 917326030303 Indian OPEN SEAT

410106009 157883
AISHWARYA 
RAVI BD RAVIKUMAR BR DAKSHAYINI BCNO 24-01-2001 918754541948 Indian OPEN SEAT

120401122 157885
VUYYALA 
NITYA V YEDUKONDALU V PADMAVATHI SCNO 19-01-2001 919849084948 Indian OPEN SEAT

170202042 157888
AKANKSHA 
BANJAREY

MANI RAM 
BANJAREY RAJ KUMARI BANJAREY SCNO 10-05-2000 917879117457 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420101140 157909
FAIQUA 
TAZEEN ASIF ALI

SYEDA SHABANA 
MUNAWAR GNNO 11-09-2000 919885784274 Indian OPEN SEAT

430100324 157918 ARUNIMA ROY BHASKAR ROY ANINDITA ROY GNNO 11-04-2001 918131962710 Indian OPEN SEAT

260102283 157919 AMISHA BIJENDRA KUMAR MALA MANISHA SCNO 17-10-1999 919546686989 Indian OPEN SEAT

420131698 157921 SADIA FATIMA
MOHAMMED 
ISMAIL NAZNEEN SULTANA BCNO 12-05-2000 919703039768 Indian OPEN SEAT

410104157 157922
RAMYA 
SWETHAA K KASINATHAN S SUGANTHI K BCNO 24-12-2001 919444360449 Indian OPEN SEAT

280308944 157925 VANI T J JAYADEV T R DYNA JAYADEV BCNO 20-09-2000 919495764298 Indian OPEN SEAT

280707042 157926
HONEY LEYA 
SAJAN SAJAN PHILIP MINI STEPHEN GNNO 08-04-2000 919446086967 Indian OPEN SEAT

280404548 157927
SREYA 
SATHYAPALAN SATHYAPALAN C VIJAYA E BCNO 10-02-2000 919447447612 Indian OPEN SEAT

140201144 157928
ANJIMA 
BRAHMA

HIRANYA KUMAR 
BRAHMA 
CHOUDHURY REETA BASUMATARY STNO 20-05-1999 918638564920 Indian OPEN SEAT

120303263 157930

PAGIDI 
SINDHURI 
ASNATHA 
POOJARCHAN
A

PAGIDI RAJA 
SEKHAR PAGIDI SUNEETHA SCNO 15-06-1998 919052082465 Indian OPEN SEAT

420113716 157937
BUKKE 
DINESH NAIK

BUKKE VENKATA 
RAMANA NAIK ISLAVATH SAROJA STNO 08-09-1999 918008225742 Indian OPEN SEAT

311120855 157938

NAGPURE 
TRUSHA 
GAJANAN

GAJANAN 
NAGPURE SANDHYA NAGPURE BCNO 19-06-1999 919421725617 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311517887 157942
PRATIKSHA 
BAVASKAR R K BAVASKAR MEENAKSHI BAVASKAR SCNO 29-04-1999 919958464372 Indian OPEN SEAT

120506032 157948
SINGURU 
JYOTHSNA

SINGURU 
NARASIMHARAO SINGURU LAKSHMI BCNO 13-08-2001 919963973997 Indian OPEN SEAT

270709129 157950
APEKSHA C 
MARGOOR

CHANDRASHEKHA
R MARGOOR JAYA C GNNO 02-03-2001 919886993052 Indian OPEN SEAT

280900012 157954
NAYANA 
SASIKUMAR M K SASIKUMAR K SARITHA SCNO 30-06-2000 919562581107 Indian OPEN SEAT

460404214 157957
KH MD YASER 
ARAFAT KH MD AZAD

MANJU MANOWARA 
BEGUM BCNO 19-06-2000 918918748822 Indian OPEN SEAT

311522541 157959
GHARE 
AMISHA BABU BABU VAISHALI BCNO 25-11-2000 918999007411 Indian OPEN SEAT

410800148 157963 PREETHI S SENTHILKUMAR V VIJAYA S BCNO 18-02-2001 919150413119 Indian OPEN SEAT

260302142 157991
ASTHA 
KUMARI MANOJ KUMAR MANJU RAI EWNO 09-09-2000 917979891479 Indian OPEN SEAT

410902386 157998 ARAVINDH N L NANJAIYA V LATHA T BCNO 02-10-2000 919442547487 Indian OPEN SEAT

280602568 158003
ANGELA 
SASTHRI RETNARAJAN SMITHA RAJAN BCNO 06-04-2000 919745437119 Indian OPEN SEAT

240200045 158012 ISHA RAVI RAJ SATISH KUMARI STNO 01-07-2001 917018109799 Indian OPEN SEAT

120108016 158014

GUDE 
CHANDINI 
PRIYA GUDE RAMARAO GUDE LAKSHMI GNNO 30-01-2001 919705518225 Indian OPEN SEAT

450101222 158017 ADITI MATHUR
ALOK VARDHAN 
MATHUR RUCHI MATHUR GNNO 11-07-2000 919412195558 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420101153 158018

PEMMINENI 
VENKATASAI 
KUMAR

PEMMINENI 
VENKATESWARLU

PEMMINENI LAKSHMI 
NARASAMMA BCNO 01-06-2000 919398407648 Indian OPEN SEAT

410500765 158019 DHARANIKA S
SUBRAMANIAN R 
V PAVATHAL S BCNO 12-01-2002 919791227799 Indian OPEN SEAT

420301395 158028
GANDAMALA 
AJAY KUMAR DEVAIAH JAYALAXMI SCNO 26-07-2000 919177040996 Indian OPEN SEAT

300105685 158030

ROBINS 
KUMAR 
BOUDH

SHISHUPAL 
SINGH BOUDH RAJKUMARI SCNO 02-07-1999 919630225264 Indian OPEN SEAT

270703849 158045 SINCHANA R RAJEEVA D R JAYASHEELA A H BCNO 14-08-2001 917353922585 Indian OPEN SEAT

420300025 158050 GUNTI TEENA
GUNTI 
MOHANRAO GUNTI JYOTHI SCNO 05-04-2002 919440494262 Indian OPEN SEAT

270234862 158069 SHAZIA M ABDUL MUJEEB M SHAMSIYA GNNO 04-05-2000 919449685960 Indian OPEN SEAT

270237998 158070
ARAVIND 
KUMAR K M

MUNIKRISHNAPP
A KALAVATHI STNO 25-02-2001 917338575231 Indian OPEN SEAT

160111626 158076 VANSHIKA ISHWAR SINGH HARJEET KAUR SCNO 26-01-2002 919812716017 Indian OPEN SEAT

420137026 158077
KARNATI 
TEJASWINI KARNATI BUPAAL

KARNATI SANDHYA 
RANI BCNO 11-02-2001 919912540451 Indian OPEN SEAT

120100648 158094
YARLAGADDA 
TARUN GOPI

HANUMANTHA 
RAO ANJANI DEVI BCNO 27-04-2002 919703524641 Indian OPEN SEAT

310800899 158099

CHOUGULE 
ADITYA 
ASHOKKUMAR ASHOKKUMAR JAYASHRI GNNO 12-07-2000 919834122801 Indian OPEN SEAT

300204305 158104
VANDANA 
BHATIYA HARIOM BHATIYA GEETA BHATIYA SCNO 01-08-1999 918827847873 Indian OPEN SEAT

390320192 158106 SWETA VIJAY SINGH RENU DEVI SCNO 20-08-1999 917732858232 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120402075 158107
DANDUBOYEN
A USHARANI

DANDUBOYENA 
RAMAKRISHNA

DANDUBOYENA 
GANGADEVI BCNO 04-11-1999 919490633599 Indian OPEN SEAT

280900004 158112 MUBEENA K V MOOSA K V SUBAIDA M P BCNO 20-05-1996 918086541414 Indian OPEN SEAT

170201727 158113

MUKESH 
KUMAR 
BANJARE

GAUTAM 
PRASAD BANJARE SARITA BANJARE SCNO 02-11-1999 917489588680 Indian OPEN SEAT

440100262 158114
SHREYA 
SHARMA

VINOD KUMAR 
SHARMA SHASHI SHARMA GNNO 24-01-2000 917017311935 Indian OPEN SEAT

200121736 158117 KAJAL YADAV
DHARMVEER 
YADAV NEELAM YADAV BCNO 07-08-1999 918130470031 Indian OPEN SEAT

420139257 158121
PENKE SNEHA 
RANI

PENKE SRINIVASA 
RAO PENKE NEELAMMA SCNO 01-01-1997 919505446637 Indian OPEN SEAT

120511028 158122
SANGADALA 
PRABHUDEVA

SANGADALA 
VENKATA 
RAMANA

SANGADALA 
RAMANAMMA STNO 01-07-1998 919866921102 Indian OPEN SEAT

120516089 158138
UNDADI 
HARIKA

UNDADI 
NAGESWARA RAO UNDADI VIJAYA LAXMI STNO 20-07-2001 919912127567 Indian OPEN SEAT

420118510 158141
DYAPA 
SRILAKSHMI

DYAPA VENKATA 
RAMANA DYAPA RENUKA BCNO 24-01-2001 918500919289 Indian OPEN SEAT

420107578 158148

M S LALITH 
RAHUL SAI 
BHUVAN M SREE HARI M B RAMA DEVI SCNO 07-04-2000 919440410386 Indian OPEN SEAT

200145413 158149 KUMARI ARTI R K RAM ANITA DEVI SCNO 25-03-1998 917070136386 Indian OPEN SEAT
230204450 158151 MANISHA KANWAR SINGH SUNITA DEVI SCNO 03-12-2000 919467791734 Indian OPEN SEAT

420115462 158154
RACHALA 
HEMASREE

RACHALA 
SATYANARAYANA RACHALA ARCHANA BCNO 10-01-2001 917386369027 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390322676 158161 NIPUN KUMAR
LALIT KUMAR 
BAIRWA MEERA SCNO 08-05-2001 917014563796 Indian OPEN SEAT

270230486 158162 C NIVEDHAA
CHANDRASEKARA
N D LALITHA C GNNO 20-08-2001 919844496603 Indian OPEN SEAT

280607682 158166
NIBIN VITUS 
ROY VITUS ROY AMMINI BCNO 28-02-1999 917736113545 Indian OPEN SEAT

120501785 158181
AYYANKI 
SANJANA

AYYANKI 
RAJASEKHAR

AYYANKI SUVARCHALA 
DEVI GNNO 08-07-2002 918125336519 Indian OPEN SEAT

120501266 158183
PERURI 
BHASKAR SAI

PERURI PRAKASH 
RAO PERURI SRIDEVI BCNO 02-06-2000 917993610872 Indian OPEN SEAT

311212940 158184

SAYALI 
BHAGWANT 
SOR BHAGWANT HEMLATA SCNO 17-11-2000 918600624648 Indian OPEN SEAT

120403395 158185

VANKODOTH 
SREEDHAR 
NAIK

VANKODOTH 
KASINE NAIK VANKODOTH LEELA BAI STNO 18-08-2000 917338901842 Indian OPEN SEAT

390332637 158187
SOURABH 
BHARTIYA

SARDAR SINGH 
SAINI BINDU SAINI BCNO 26-12-1997 917300459063 Indian OPEN SEAT

270306002 158216
BHARATI R 
HAROGOPPAD

RANGAPPA 
HAROGOPPAD

RANGAVVA 
HAROGOPPAD STNO 17-06-2000 918105553547 Indian OPEN SEAT

280816321 158219
GAYATHRI 
SATHEESH SATHEESAN A SATHIAVATHI T BCNO 24-03-2000 918281763760 Indian OPEN SEAT

420115080 158221 ISHITA ARYA JAGVIR ARYA ANITA ARYA SHARMA GNNO 09-11-1999 919836080874 Indian OPEN SEAT

440300355 158223
SHREYA 
RAJPUT RAJENDRA SINGH RAKHI CHAUHAN GNNO 06-07-2000 919837753969 Indian OPEN SEAT

390510371 158237
SHEETAL 
SHARMA SATYAVIR SINGH SUNITA BCNO 17-10-1999 918529616661 Indian OPEN SEAT

311114702 158241

CHAITRALI 
VINAYAK 
WANDHE

VINAYAK 
WANDHE KALPANA WANDHE BCNO 18-03-1999 917666288190 Indian OPEN SEAT
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380101864 158244
AKANKSHA 
JOSHI KAPIL DEV JOSHI PUSHPA JOSHI GNNO 21-05-2001 919779019085 Indian OPEN SEAT

311310686 158258

MRUNAL 
AVINASH 
GIRASE AVINASH GIRASE LATA GIRASE GNNO 02-05-2001 919850392688 Indian OPEN SEAT

281103182 158269 VARSHA S S
C R SURESH 
KUMAR SUDHA S BCNO 17-04-1999 917356390012 Indian OPEN SEAT

230206829 158274 CHETNA
BRIJ MOHAN 
PANWAR PROMILA PANWAR STNO 09-11-2000 917011219398 Indian OPEN SEAT

420115735 158276 V JHANSI V SRINIVASULU V MAMATHA BCNO 27-12-2000 919490992241 Indian OPEN SEAT

220300120 158278
GATECHA JEET 
PRAKASHBHAI

GATECHA 
PRAKASHBHAI 
DHIRAJLAL

GATECHA NILAMBEN 
PRAKASHBHAI GNNO 22-02-2001 919429410000 Indian OPEN SEAT

120401043 158279
SYED TAFEEM 
BANU SYED NAWAB JAN

SYED KHURSHEED 
BEGUM BCNO 27-03-2000 919849310818 Indian OPEN SEAT

270213278 158285 HARSHITHA KS
G KALYANA 
SUNDARAM S SREEKUMARI BCNO 06-06-2001 919901988663 Indian OPEN SEAT

390319587 158301 KHUSHBU TEJA RAM MANISHA DEVI SCNO 12-11-1999 919950599134 Indian OPEN SEAT

220116130 158307

PATEL 
PRANJAL 
ASHVINKUMA
R

ASHVINKUMAR 
HARIBHAI PATEL

NANDKUMARI 
ASHVINKUMAR PATEL GNNO 10-12-2001 919427835868 Indian OPEN SEAT

460809170 158308 ARANI SAHA
MAHENDRA LAL 
SAHA CHHAYA SAHA SCNO 24-10-1998 918637368624 Indian OPEN SEAT

270706063 158311
SHRILAKSHMI 
S SATHISH G KAVITHA K N BCNO 09-08-2000 918971307849 Indian OPEN SEAT

311106540 158313 KAMAKSHI SUSHIL MADHURI BCNO 05-02-2001 918793212290 Indian OPEN SEAT
270303023 158329 GAGANA H S HALESH N S ASHA M BCNO 22-02-2001 919481866183 Indian OPEN SEAT

280305488 158332
SREELAKSHMI 
P R RAMANAN P K SHEELA C M SCNO 25-09-2000 919961670422 Indian OPEN SEAT
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410909271 158339
BAGHIYA 
DHARANI S SIVA KUMAR G KAVITHA S BCNO 07-01-2002 919486518802 Indian OPEN SEAT

160104401 158347
RHYTHM 
SINGH MANJEET SINGH LAKSHMI SCNO 06-10-2000 919463488086 Indian OPEN SEAT

410100577 158352 VASUNTHRA V VEERAVEL S A PREMA BCNO 28-11-2000 919629441934 Indian OPEN SEAT

440717409 158362
KULDEEP 
SINGH VISHRAM SAGAR RAMA DEVI SCNO 29-02-2000 919565485769 Indian OPEN SEAT

120607010 158363

VARDHIPARTH
I VENKATA SAI 
SUDHA

VARDHIPRTHI 
VENKATA 
SURYANARAYANA

VARDHIPARTHI 
SARADA DEVI EWNO 23-11-2000 919642332288 Indian OPEN SEAT

220802261 158366 ASHISH SANJAY RICHA GNNO 06-04-2001 919327071070 Indian OPEN SEAT

311020562 158370 DISHA SARIYA RAJESH SARIYA HARSHA SARIYA GNNO 25-03-2001 919821484009 Indian OPEN SEAT

420133029 158384

KOMMINENI 
SAI 
BHARADWAJ

KOMMINENI 
SHANKAR RAO

KOMMINENI 
KRISHNAVENI GNNO 12-08-2001 918897928824 Indian OPEN SEAT

390405650 158389 AKASH GARG HANUMAN LAL DURGA DEVI SCNO 14-07-2000 919950069428 Indian OPEN SEAT

390335147 158396
KUNDAN 
SINGH MEENA MANNA LAL BAGDI BAI STNO 01-07-1989 919571102092 Indian OPEN SEAT

390512171 158408
POOJA 
KUMARI

DHARMENDRA 
KUMAR JYOTI SINHA GNNO 16-07-2001 918238559749 Indian OPEN SEAT

200130007 158410
SUMIT 
KUMAR DILER

NARESH KUMAR 
DILER BIMLA DEVI SCNO 06-07-1999 917727876653 Indian OPEN SEAT

410118525 158414 AYISHA T

P THUNGU 
ABDUL 
RAHUMAN T JARINA BEGAM BCNO 07-03-2002 919444023118 Indian OPEN SEAT

281200757 158420
KAVYA 
MOHAN K R MOHAN SURAJA MOHAN BCNO 18-09-2000 919745886358 Indian OPEN SEAT
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200146105 158433
NOORAIN 
SIDDIQUE TANVEER ALAM SAEEDA KHATOON EWNO 11-04-1999 919717916757 Indian OPEN SEAT

310906791 158436

MANE 
SAURABH 
NAGORAO NAGORAO JAYASHRI SCNO 18-09-2000 917218426396 Indian OPEN SEAT

310304561 158440

BADWAIK 
YASH 
GAJANAN GAJANAN KISHORI BCNO 09-07-2001 919156930268 Indian OPEN SEAT

160100990 158458 ANU SAINI SATISH KUMAR SUSHMA KUMARI BCNO 02-01-2000 917404230443 Indian OPEN SEAT

120400742 158461
YERRAVANDLA 
 SANDESH

YERRAVANDLA 
KASI VISWANATH K SAI KUMARI SCNO 13-09-2001 919299997645 Indian OPEN SEAT

310911578 158472

KOKANE 
SHUBHAM 
PANDURANG PANDURANG SUREKHA SCNO 19-08-2000 919545289662 Indian OPEN SEAT

270808192 158498
PRAKRUTHI A 
S

SUBRAMANYA A 
R BHAGYALAKSHMI P S EWNO 04-10-2001 917899032754 Indian OPEN SEAT

390330171 158501
RAMAN LAL 
MEENA

KRIPA SHANKAR 
MEENA DROPTI BAI STNO 20-03-2002 919558897242 Indian OPEN SEAT

270705701 158502
LAVA KUMAR 
GOWDA M A ANIL KUMAR M S LAKSHMI DEVI BCNO 05-10-2001 919341705140 Indian OPEN SEAT

200145302 158507
MEGHA 
GROVER NARESH KUMAR KAVITA GROVER EWNO 19-11-2000 919999729508 Indian OPEN SEAT

460802563 158509
SABNAM 
KHAN

ABDUD DAYAN 
KHAN

JASMINA KHATUN 
KHAN BCNO 03-04-1998 916291489907 Indian OPEN SEAT

120400237 158513

GUDISE 
VENKATA 
SREEKALA

GUDISE 
NAGARAJU GUDISE RAMA DEVI SCNO 06-06-2001 919849241976 Indian OPEN SEAT
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200110141 158515

PARAS 
KUMAR 
MATHURIA

MUKESH KUMAR 
MATHURIA ANJU BALA MATHURIA SCNO 21-02-2000 917982202266 Indian OPEN SEAT

311201931 158524

PATEL 
PIYUSHA 
SURESH SURESH VANDANA BCNO 16-01-2001 917387832020 Indian OPEN SEAT

280804845 158531
THOYYIBA 
NAVAZ K

MOHAMMED 
NAVAZ RABIYA BEEGUM K STNO 04-01-2000 919447317923 Indian OPEN SEAT

390516688 158532
MANISHA 
MEENA

RADHESHYAM 
MEENA KAMLA MEENA STNO 22-05-1999 918005800679 Indian OPEN SEAT

311207778 158533

DEWANG 
ARUN 
YAMAWAR

ARUN VISTARI 
YAMAWAR

VARSHA ARUN 
YAMAWAR BCNO 20-11-1999 919422908652 Indian OPEN SEAT

360600915 158539
ROHIT KUMAR 
PADHI

RANJIT KUMAR 
PADHI MADHUMITA PADHI GNNO 10-04-2001 919437472247 Indian OPEN SEAT

390510633 158542
AKRITI 
KUMARI

MITHILESH 
KUMAR MANDAL DAYA RANI MANDAL BCNO 07-07-1999 917070486120 Indian OPEN SEAT

390515439 158544
PRIYANKA 
KUMARI KIRORI MAL MUNNI DEVI SCNO 05-07-1998 918441897176 Indian OPEN SEAT

311113840 158545

CHANFANE 
GAURAV 
ARUN

CHANFANE ARUN 
VITHOBAJI

CHANFANE SANGITA 
ARUN BCNO 06-06-1999 919404109418 Indian OPEN SEAT

460402587 158546
JAGAT 
DEOGHARIA

ASHOK KUMAR 
DEOGHARIA SANDHYA DEOGHARIA EWNO 29-01-2001 916296894099 Indian OPEN SEAT

410120908 158548 KESHNI G
GOPALAKRISHNA
N S INDIRA R SCNO 11-06-2001 919444404067 Indian OPEN SEAT

200146418 158554
AASTHA 
VASHIST

JITENDER 
VASHISHT SUSHILA SHARMA GNNO 10-11-2000 918447854939 Indian OPEN SEAT

410119118 158570 LAKSHANA G
GANESAMOORTH
Y N BANUMATHI N GNNO 28-11-2001 919445250354 Indian OPEN SEAT
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230208584 158577
LAAVANYA 
SINHA RANJAN SINHA PURNIMA SINHA GNNO 18-04-2000 919313352240 Indian OPEN SEAT

390203076 158580
MOHIT 
GAHLOT

RAMCHANDRA 
GAHLOT SAROJ GAHLOT BCNO 28-02-1999 919649911021 Indian OPEN SEAT

210100755 158582
MANDAR 
CHAVAN

ASHOK M 
CHAVAN RASHMI EWNO 02-03-2002 917350132283 Indian OPEN SEAT

220111993 158586

KHANIYA 
CHIRAG 
LAXMANBHAI

KHANIYA 
LAXMANBHAI 
KALABHAI

KHANIYA LAXMIBEN 
LAXMANBHAI SCNO 01-07-2001 916352976040 Indian OPEN SEAT

300102544 158595
ARUSHI 
MAHESHWARI

SANJEEV 
MAHESHWARI

MRIDULA 
MAHESHWARI GNNO 11-07-1999 919773659461 Indian OPEN SEAT

140209810 158600 YUGMITA DAS BASANTA KR DAS RINI DAS GNNO 30-10-2001 919365148686 Indian OPEN SEAT
310413088 158604 DESHNA NAGSEN NANDA SCNO 06-12-2000 917588401433 Indian OPEN SEAT

410702043 158618
AKHIL C 
ESHWER

CHIDAMBARAM 
M SIVA RANI M BCNO 23-07-2001 919447413146 Indian OPEN SEAT

280401175 158623

MARIETTE 
JUANITA 
PEREIRA URBAN MOHAN

SONIA GEMMA 
NORONHA BCNO 14-06-2000 919895848551 Indian OPEN SEAT

280816553 158647
RINSHIDA 
BANU K S

KUNJIRAYANKUTT
Y SHAREEBA V V BCNO 21-11-2000 919447218232 Indian OPEN SEAT

280801955 158649
ATHIRA 
SURESH SURESH K C SUMA V BCNO 26-01-2000 918289936518 Indian OPEN SEAT

390506234 158660
VANDANA 
MEENA DHANPAL MEENA GAYATRI MEENA STNO 29-03-2001 919079902855 Indian OPEN SEAT

220303021 158670

ZINZALA 
VIVEKBHAI 
VIRABHAI VIRABHAI TALUBEN BCNO 31-03-2001 919586218478 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120403206 158673

VITTA 
SHANMUKHA 
SRINIVAS

VITTA SURESH 
BABU V V R SUJATHA GNNO 28-06-2001 919959690413 NRI OPEN SEAT

200116420 158698 MINI SHARMA
RAKESH MOHAN 
SHARMA BABITA SHARMA GNNO 03-05-2001 917836074455 Indian OPEN SEAT

281000575 158703
SWETHA 
MOHAN P MOHAN C RADHIKA GNNO 17-05-2002 919447480340 Indian OPEN SEAT

390103400 158720
YASH 
CHANDAWAT NANAG SINGH RAJNI SCNO 25-09-2001 919587928467 Indian OPEN SEAT

200121398 158734
JAGRIT 
KAKKAR DHEERAJ KAKKAR ROSY KAKKAR GNNO 20-02-2001 919729502629 Indian OPEN SEAT

270580184 158757

MOHAMMED 
SAQUEEB 
ILYAS MD SAJID AHMED NEELOFAR NAZNEEN BCNO 22-06-2001 919902026942 Indian OPEN SEAT

120105236 158761
VADITHE SAI 
PRAKASH NAIK

VADITHE BALAJI 
NAIK VADITHE RAMA DEVI STNO 04-06-2000 919550963808 Indian OPEN SEAT

120505019 158763
YARLAGADDA 
NEERAJ

YARLAGADDA 
SUBBA RAYUDU

PAMULAPATI RADHIKA 
RANI GNNO 16-11-2001 919603911777 Indian OPEN SEAT

440713485 158767

DHARMENDRA 
 KUMAR 
MATHUR

CHANDRIKA 
PRASAD RAJKUMARI DEVI SCNO 08-07-1994 917786905160 Indian OPEN SEAT

420204179 158772

KUTHADI 
ARAVIND 
KUMAR

KUTHADI RAMA 
RAO KUTHADI LAXMI STNO 28-04-2000 918897136420 Indian OPEN SEAT

200145808 158778
VIDUSHEE 
SHARMA RAJESH SHARMA SUDHA RANI GNNO 05-07-2001 917767922715 Indian OPEN SEAT

420118223 158783
AEKULA 
ANUSHA AEKULA YADAGIRI AEKULA SHOBA RANI SCNO 10-07-1998 919110373492 Indian OPEN SEAT
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310906044 158789

BANSODE 
SIDDHANT 
MANOJ MANOJ SEEMA SCNO 02-02-1998 918369484415 Indian OPEN SEAT

420132479 158791 A B BHAVANA A H C V KUMAR A KAVITHA BCNO 28-11-2000 919491071229 Indian OPEN SEAT

120514755 158803
BONTHA 
JYOTHSNA

BONTHA 
ANKAIAH

BONTHA 
SANTHOSHAMMA SCNO 16-08-1999 919390040135 Indian OPEN SEAT

280609767 158804
ROHIT 
KRISHNA SUMESH R SANTHI SUMESH BCNO 21-10-2000 919447096434 Indian OPEN SEAT

420134642 158806
KROTHAPALLI 
MANASWINI

KROTHAPALLI 
SURESH SHARMA

KROTHAPALLI 
ANNAPURNA GNNO 02-11-1999 917661825850 Indian OPEN SEAT

120505647 158807
MALLU SUNIL 
KUMAR REDDY

MALLU 
SURENDRA 
REDDY

MALLU 
VIJAYABHARATHI EWNO 07-07-2000 918309718235 Indian OPEN SEAT

380100306 158810
SIMRANJIT 
KAUR SATNAM SINGH MANJIT KAUR EWNO 05-09-2001 919478485710 Indian OPEN SEAT

311402799 158811 MAHEK ALI
MOHAMMED ALI 
MOOSA RUBINA TABASSUM GNNO 22-07-2001 919967199755 Indian OPEN SEAT

390106980 158812
JITENDRA 
MEENA LAKSHAMAN SHANTI BAI STNO 15-02-2001 917742855489 Indian OPEN SEAT

410907839 158815 AMEETHAA M MANOHARAN C KUNDHAVI V BCNO 14-01-2001 918344613840 Indian OPEN SEAT
270707064 158817 SHALINI S SHIVAPPA N HAMSAVANI G S SCNO 22-08-2001 919980580458 Indian OPEN SEAT

120100305 158822
SUDDAPALLI 
VINEETHA

SUDDAPALLI 
RAVINDRA BABU SUDDAPALLI SUVARNA SCNO 04-10-1999 919394833664 Indian OPEN SEAT

170102543 158824
KANCHI 
THAKUR BHOJ RAJ SEVATI THAKUR STNO 11-12-2000 919993251753 Indian OPEN SEAT
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410302630 158825
MEGA 
THILAGAA V G GNANASEKARAN DHANALAKSHMI BCNO 07-06-2000 919443876413 Indian OPEN SEAT

420137618 158826 SHAIK NEEMA
SHAIK MUZIBUR 
RAHIMAN

SHAIK KOUSAR 
SULTANA EWNO 03-07-2002 919948663556 Indian OPEN SEAT

120205268 158835 K VENNELA K VIJAY KUMAR B SAROJAMMA SCNO 07-08-2002 919885597613 Indian OPEN SEAT

220103966 158837 AYUSHI BAJPAI ABINASH BAJPAI POONAM BAJPAI GNNO 27-01-2000 918769788356 Indian OPEN SEAT
230202706 158841 UPSANA NIRMAL SINGH MANJU SCNO 24-07-1996 918053535092 Indian OPEN SEAT
410100681 158842 AKSHAYA B BABU E UMAMAHESWARI M BCNO 12-09-2000 919444226235 Indian OPEN SEAT

120517170 158843
LANKA 
GEETHIKA

LANKA RAJA 
SEKHAR LANKA MADHAVI SCNO 25-05-2001 919959772112 Indian OPEN SEAT

270210513 158844 SPOORTHI S SHAILARADHYA R DEEPTHI M S BCNO 09-04-2000 919449701125 Indian OPEN SEAT

410208290 158847
SAI ESHWAR 
SUPREET P A ARUCHAMY P AMUTHA J BCNO 06-05-2002 919345133729 Indian OPEN SEAT

410208644 158848 ISWARYA B S SIVAKUMAR K V R BAKYALAKSHMI S BCNO 11-08-2000 919750040000 Indian OPEN SEAT

440830865 158849
MOHD 
HAMZA KHAN

MOHD SHAKIL 
KHAN SAFIYA BANO BCNO 13-08-2000 918299162150 Indian OPEN SEAT

420302955 158852
S LAKSHMI 
VARSHITHA S DURGA PRASAD S JAYA LAKSHMI BCNO 11-11-2000 919494045769 Indian OPEN SEAT

420108306 158858
GEETIKA 
SAXENA

YOGESH KUMAR 
SAXENA DEEPSHIKHA SAXENA GNNO 18-09-2002 919701370222 Indian OPEN SEAT

390361549 158859
NEELAM 
MEENA BABU LAL MEENA ANCHI DEVI STNO 15-12-1999 919460549383 Indian OPEN SEAT

160113662 158882 YUVRAJ SINGH SUKHBIR SINGH JASWINDER KAUR SCNO 30-03-2000 919501700501 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420120309 158888

BANDARU 
KRANTHI 
KIRAN

BANDARU 
SREENIVASA RAO DONDETI SUDHA RANI BCNO 19-10-2000 919849840949 Indian OPEN SEAT

410112079 158896
SRISWETHA S 
P S PANDIMANI P GEETHA GNNO 23-02-2001 917550073991 Indian OPEN SEAT

390504328 158904
SARMIN 
AKTAR

ABDUL HALIM 
SARKAR TANUJA KHATUN BCNO 25-11-1999 919564353010 Indian OPEN SEAT

120501750 158907

ADIVISHNU 
VISHNU 
VARDHINI

ADIVISHNU 
SEKHAR

ADIVISHNU BHAGYA 
LAKSHMI BCNO 13-11-2000 919705661052 Indian OPEN SEAT

230207028 158908
MAMTA 
KATARIA

DHARAMBIR 
SINGH GEETA DEVI GNNO 09-09-2000 918826708187 Indian OPEN SEAT

270510894 158911 AKSHATA YANKAPPA NEELAMMA STNO 10-04-1999 919880759164 Indian OPEN SEAT

311011197 158912
ABHISHEK 
CHAURASIA RAMSHANKAR RAJKUMARI GNNO 12-10-2000 918779429603 Indian OPEN SEAT

420130649 158913
PABBA 
GAYATHRI

PABBA VENKATA 
NARAYANA GOUD PABBA VIJAYALAXMI BCNO 28-04-2000 919949384466 Indian OPEN SEAT

410105537 158914 V K SWETHA
V 
KRISHNAMURTHY J SUGANTHI BCNO 14-10-1999 919003192665 Indian OPEN SEAT

170200872 158917

HARSHIT 
KUMAR 
TAMBREY

JAY SHANKAR 
TAMBREY YACHANA TAMBREY SCNO 09-05-2000 919893836695 Indian OPEN SEAT

220812089 158919
PATEL SIDDHI 
ANIL

PATEL 
ANILKUMAR 
RANCHHODBHAI

PATEL KINNARI 
RATILAL GNNO 26-05-2000 919825898323 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311002852 158933
VADOR KUSH 
DHARMENDRA DHARMENDRA RAJESHWARI GNNO 18-10-2000 919022582102 Indian OPEN SEAT

380200843 158937 KANIKA RAMESH KUMAR RINKU SCNO 05-09-1999 919416491039 Indian OPEN SEAT

300301240 158943 ISHA SETHIYA
GOVERDHAN 
SETHIYA SANDHYA SETHIYA EWNO 26-07-2000 919424848926 Indian OPEN SEAT

120202696 158948

MURAHARI 
CHANDRAKAL
A

MURAHARI 
MOHAN RAMESH 
BABU

MURAHARI 
VIJAYAMMA SCNO 22-07-1999 919491925450 Indian OPEN SEAT

420100163 158956

PREETHI 
MEGHANA 
KEMISETTI K KISHORE K ANNAPURNA BCNO 02-03-2002 919849013931 Indian OPEN SEAT

220700197 158961

DEVANSHI 
JAYESHBHAI 
VADODARIA

JAYESHBHAI 
VADODARIA NEHABEN VADODARIA EWNO 01-10-2001 919998270745 Indian OPEN SEAT

210100063 158965 RHEA BINOJ BINOJ K G RADHAMANI DIVAKAR GNPH 25-07-2001 919604079365 Indian OPEN SEAT

440105369 158967
DIVYANSHU 
RANJAN RAKESH SINGH SARVAR KUMARI SCNO 12-04-1999 919758839923 Indian OPEN SEAT

270228777 158970

SUDEEP 
MARUTHI 
DODDAMANI

MARUTHI Y 
DODDAMANI

LAKSHMI M 
DODDAMANI STNO 31-03-2000 919448566471 Indian OPEN SEAT

370104478 158974
SRIHARSHINY 
M R RAMJI DEEPAVATHI BCNO 13-03-2001 919443409128 Indian OPEN SEAT

240201900 158975
SITARA 
MASGIN SATYA SINGH MAHA DEVI STNO 05-03-2001 918219881844 Indian OPEN SEAT

410908042 158979 AAKASH G GANDHI P ARUNA P S BCNO 17-05-2000 919486979885 Indian OPEN SEAT
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310805394 158980

SHIROTE 
KAPIL 
PAVANKUMAR PAVANKUMAR SAROJ EWNO 20-02-2000 919665570772 Indian OPEN SEAT

390513719 158982
PRIYANKA 
KUMARI

HARINATH 
THAKUR SUSHILA DEVI STNO 05-10-1993 916202742982 Indian OPEN SEAT

310301128 158985

ADNAN SAFI 
KHAWJA 
SALIM AHMAD

KHAWJA SALIM 
AHMAD SABIYA FIRDOUS EWNO 21-07-1999 919172083283 Indian OPEN SEAT

270216196 158997 ANUSHA L
LAKSHMIPATHAIA
H O R MANJULA G STNO 17-01-2000 919449357813 Indian OPEN SEAT

280810522 158999

ARUNIMA 
SACHIDANAND
AN SACHIDANANDAN ANITHA N BCNO 29-01-2001 919847486723 Indian OPEN SEAT

420503738 159007
TULA SHIVA 
RATHAN TULA RAMESH TULA PADMA BCNO 07-07-2000 919966563919 Indian OPEN SEAT

270810434 159026 ANJALI K LATHASH KUMAR K RAJESHWARI BCNO 22-02-2001 919731647506 Indian OPEN SEAT

390516996 159029
DIKSHA 
VERMA

LILAGAR SINGH 
VERMA NISHA VERMA GNNO 08-03-2000 919406070490 Indian OPEN SEAT

460903068 159036
LENCY 
AMRITA TUTI

SRI JAGAN NATH 
LOHRA SMT SAROJANI TUTI STNO 17-01-2000 919800504305 Indian OPEN SEAT

411404874 159045 DIVYA S SARAVANAN S GANGA S BCNO 26-02-2000 917904427360 Indian OPEN SEAT

410108941 159047

VISHNURAM 
VENKATACHAL
APATHY

VENKATACHALAP
ATHY 
RENGAMANNAR

UMAMAHESWARI 
VENKATACHALAPATHY GNNO 30-05-2000 917358292594 Indian OPEN SEAT

390303485 159048

KRISHNA 
KUMAR 
BHARGAV YASHODHAR RAM SAVITREE DEVI SCNO 25-12-1997 919504629381 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390511380 159055 ANSHU
VINOD KUMAR 
YADAV KAVITA YADAV BCNO 16-09-2000 919416396375 Indian OPEN SEAT

280306345 159064
FLEMING 
RAPHEL RAPHEL M P SHEEBA BCNO 09-09-1999 917994651788 Indian OPEN SEAT

120515293 159066
PRIYADARSHIN
I KANNEGANTI

K MADAN 
MOHAN K LAKSHMI SREE GNNO 15-05-2001 919848157030 Indian OPEN SEAT

420130021 159069
C SAI 
HARSHITHA C RAJENDER C BHAGYA REKHA BCNO 14-10-2001 919248301969 Indian OPEN SEAT

420128051 159077
MEGAVATH 
DIVYA

MEGAVATH 
RAMESH MEGAVATH LAXMI STNO 27-09-2000 919441827681 Indian OPEN SEAT

390502267 159084 PALAK M JAIN MANOJ KUMAR KAPILA M JAIN GNNO 12-06-2000 919705050300 Indian OPEN SEAT

200117790 159085
NANDINI 
THAKUR VIJAY SINGH CHANDRESH THAKUR EWNO 21-02-1998 918130057402 Indian OPEN SEAT

420125700 159086
ALI BIN 
IBRAHIM

IBRAHIM BIN 
YAHYA RESHMA KHANAM BCNO 05-04-2001 918897776736 Indian OPEN SEAT

200123238 159090 RIA PARVEEN KUMAR MINAKSHI DEVI GNNO 17-10-2001 919466340044 Indian OPEN SEAT

120204283 159098
IMMARAJU 
DIVYA

PRABHAKAR RAO 
I SOWDHAMINI M SCNO 24-09-1999 919618937988 Indian OPEN SEAT

281105537 159099 ADITHYA C A CHITHRASENAN S ARCHANA M R EWNO 14-06-2000 919048556868 Indian OPEN SEAT

440803030 159106
VIPIN KUMAR 
RATHI

SUNEEL KUMAR 
RATHI KUMKUM DEVI BCNO 23-09-2000 919452294997 Indian OPEN SEAT

120610504 159111

VENKATA SAI 
ADITYA 
ARIKAREVULA

A N 
SUBRAHMANYAM A L KAMESWARI GNNO 13-09-2001 917995529536 Indian OPEN SEAT
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310600559 159121

RAHUL 
JITENDRAKUM
AR PRADHAN

JITENDRAKUMAR 
NAMDEV 
PRADHAN

VANITA 
JITENDRAKUMAR 
PRADHAN SCNO 29-06-2001 918999073858 Indian OPEN SEAT

420124068 159138

ARETHOTI 
VAMSI 
KRISHNA

ARETHOTI 
BHASKARA RAO ARETHOTI MADHAVI SCNO 27-07-2000 919381581180 Indian OPEN SEAT

390303253 159142

NANDAN 
KUMAR 
BISWAS

BIRENDRA NATH 
BISWAS SANTONA BISWAS SCNO 21-08-2001 918207504004 Indian OPEN SEAT

380501109 159144
SUNIDHI 
SINGH ARMINDER SINGH SUNITA KUMARI SCNO 27-10-2001 919779585000 Indian OPEN SEAT

200104380 159145
ANUBHUTI 
DIXIT AMIT DIXIT NEELAM DIXIT GNNO 07-09-2000 919958088181 Indian OPEN SEAT

420108509 159150
M SAI 
SUPRAJA

M RANGANATHA 
RAJU G LALITHA KUMARI BCNO 08-07-2001 916281974602 Indian OPEN SEAT

200134294 159151
SACHIN 
GAHALAWAT

SURENDER 
KUMAR BABITA DEVI SCNO 17-09-1999 917027675354 Indian OPEN SEAT

411301604 159157
CAROLIN 
SHEEBHA G GNANA SELVAN J INDIRANI G BCNO 06-08-2000 917530059750 Indian OPEN SEAT

150232173 159160 HARSH RAJ ANIL KUMAR RAM PRAVINA KUMARI SCNO 27-01-2002 919128996857 Indian OPEN SEAT

120508509 159166
SINGAMPALLI 
SAILAJA

SINGAMPALLI 
RAMANA

SINGAMPALLI 
SATYAVATHI BCNO 30-08-2001 917780181104 Indian OPEN SEAT

390359885 159169 KANCHAN SWARAN SINGH CHARANJEET KAUR SCNO 25-11-1996 919079298665 Indian OPEN SEAT

460802612 159171
RISIKA 
SAMADDAR

RATNESWAR 
SAMADDAR BABY SAMADDAR SCNO 24-08-2001 919433616890 Indian OPEN SEAT

440819934 159172

SHASHANK 
SHEKHAR 
GUPTA

AMBRISH 
CHANDRA GUPTA SARLA GUPTA GNNO 25-11-1994 918090703410 Indian OPEN SEAT

Page 3773 of 7016



LIST FOR EIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR STRAY VACANCY UG 2019 (OPEN SEAT)
Rollno Rank Name FatherName MotherName CandCat Dob mobileNo Nationality AppliedCounselling

120508210 159183
BUDAGA 
BINDU SAI

BUDAGA 
RAMALINGAIAH

DEVARA 
KAMAKSHAMMA BCNO 27-03-2000 918978971934 Indian OPEN SEAT

170202977 159185
SIMMY 
GHRITLAHRE

KRISHNA KUMAR 
GHRITLAHRE

MEENA DEVI 
GHRITLAHRE SCNO 04-07-2002 917987022342 Indian OPEN SEAT

220108059 159190
RAIYANI HARD 
GOPALBHAI

RAIYANI 
GOPALBHAI RAIYANI MINAXI GNNO 18-08-2001 919925291308 Indian OPEN SEAT

410600817 159196 RAKSHANI A
ARUNAGIRISAMY 
S PALANISELVAM S BCNO 01-02-2002 919585440053 Indian OPEN SEAT

410204127 159207 GOKUL T THAYALARAJ R MAHALAKSHMI T BCNO 23-06-2001 919965428894 Indian OPEN SEAT

280202579 159218
CHELSA 
GEORGE GEORGE JOLLY GNNO 21-08-2001 919544899625 Indian OPEN SEAT

390100332 159232
SRISHTI 
PACHORI

OM PRAKASH 
PACHORI PURNIMA PACHORI SCNO 22-08-2001 919414300450 Indian OPEN SEAT

120407234 159242
KOTA VISHNU 
SAI

KOTA 
KOTESWARA RAO KOTA NAGAJYOTHI EWNO 14-06-2000 919490964338 Indian OPEN SEAT

311208127 159249

JAWADWAR 
VAIBHAV 
SHANKAR SHANKAR UMABAI EWNO 07-12-2001 918999255446 Indian OPEN SEAT

281204775 159262 ARYA T S
SATHISH KUMAR 
G CHANDRAKALA V BCNO 01-04-2000 919585248240 Indian OPEN SEAT

310203433 159271

ANUSHKA 
DEVANAND 
GAIDHANI

DEVANAND 
GAIDHANI MRUDULA BCNO 17-07-2001 919423132975 Indian OPEN SEAT

410805120 159273 JACKULIN L LAWRANCE S MARIA INITHA L BCNO 10-09-2001 919566390385 Indian OPEN SEAT

311517598 159278 DEEPAK V
G 
VIVEKANANDAN V JANAKISELVI BCNO 15-02-2001 919677671502 Indian OPEN SEAT
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460803601 159279

SOUMI 
BHATTACHARJ
EE

SOUMEN 
BHATTACHARJEE

MOUSUMI 
BHATTACHARJEE GNNO 10-03-2001 919832706563 Indian OPEN SEAT

410608542 159285
HARIPPRIYADH
ARSHINI J

JAYAMURUGAN 
A T UMA MAHESWARI V BCNO 23-08-2000 919952319230 Indian OPEN SEAT

200138436 159289
GULFISHA 
KHAN JAMSHED KHAN RUKSHANA KHATOON GNNO 27-01-1999 918750477003 Indian OPEN SEAT

420139118 159292
MARAPELLI 
SUSMITHA

MARAPELLI 
RAJAMALLU MARAPELLI KOMALA SCNO 01-06-1999 919110728784 Indian OPEN SEAT

281112899 159294
AMRITHA 
VARSHINI S SUDHAKARAN B FREEJA J GNNO 04-09-2000 919497305832 Indian OPEN SEAT

460200439 159314
AVISRUTI 
BANERJEE ASIM BANERJEE MOUSUMI BANERJEE GNNO 04-12-2000 917365026039 Indian OPEN SEAT

150228751 159315 RAJ ANAND
MANOJ KUMAR 
MANDAL REKHA DEVI STNO 10-12-2000 919262379994 Indian OPEN SEAT

270704564 159323
AASHITHA C 
SHEKAR

CHANDRASHEKAR 
 P ARATHI K GNNO 23-10-2001 919448999969 Indian OPEN SEAT

281108231 159326
DIDYU J 
CHITHER L P CHITHER S J JESSY GNNO 12-03-2000 919497568156 Indian OPEN SEAT

280808776 159328
VISHNU 
ASHOKAN ASHOKAN REENA ASHOKAN STNO 26-02-2001 918157831649 Indian OPEN SEAT

270238020 159333 SHWETHA G V
VENKATESHAPPA 
G M NAGARATHNAMMA SCNO 16-03-2002 919108898148 Indian OPEN SEAT

420120441 159334
MOGILI 
VENKATASAI

MOGILI 
SUDHARSHAN MOGILI PADMA STNO 29-07-2002 919491176948 Indian OPEN SEAT

311012726 159344

RUCHA 
VINAYAK 
DEORUKHKAR VINAYAK SMITA GNNO 29-11-2000 917021703747 Indian OPEN SEAT

390509115 159345 ROOPAL SUNIL NAGPAL SANGEETA GNNO 09-07-2000 919897310893 Indian OPEN SEAT

300106503 159348
FALGUNI 
BARKHE

SURESH KUMAR 
BARKHE MANJU BARKHE SCNO 16-07-2000 919424387974 Indian OPEN SEAT
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281207432 159360
ANUSREE 
SREEKUMAR

URAMATHU 
SREEKUMAR SREEJA SREEKUMAR GNNO 28-08-2001 919895412133 Indian OPEN SEAT

120511143 159384
SAMUDRALA 
LIKHITHA

SAMUDRALA 
PRAVEEN CHAND

SAMUDRALA PAVANI 
KUMARI STNO 28-03-2001 919866070299 Indian OPEN SEAT

280308405 159388
ATHUL 
ANILKUMAR ES ANILKUMAR SHYLAJA ANILKUMAR BCNO 02-12-2001 919447597836 Indian OPEN SEAT

440817981 159395
HIMANSHU 
KUMAR SATISH CHANDRA CHANDRAVATI SCNO 15-07-2001 919453429695 Indian OPEN SEAT

320100554 159398

KSH 
JOLLYPRIYA 
DEVI

KSHETRIMAYUM 
JADUMANI SINGH KSH SHIJAHANBI DEVI BCNO 28-02-2001 918837328040 Indian OPEN SEAT

390603251 159403
SHUBHAM 
PAREEK RAJARAM PAREEK SHEELA PAREEK GNNO 27-11-1999 919414909458 Indian OPEN SEAT

311216209 159408

SAKNURE 
ABHISHEK 
NAGNATH NAGNATH SANGITA SCNO 16-06-2000 918600374761 Indian OPEN SEAT

390601949 159410
PRIYANSHU 
KHOLIA

RAJKUMAR 
KHOLIA RUKMANI KHOLIA SCNO 22-12-2000 917300277351 Indian OPEN SEAT

390601811 159415 SALONI JAIN
SANAT KUMAR 
JAIN KALPANA JAIN GNNO 13-09-2000 917737939763 Indian OPEN SEAT

270900702 159417

VISMAY 
VIVEKANAND 
NAYAK

VIVEKANAND N 
NAYAK LEENA NAYAK BCNO 04-06-2001 919483303952 Indian OPEN SEAT

270230874 159421 RACHANA M B MOHAN SAHANA MOHAN BCNO 30-09-2001 919844007382 Indian OPEN SEAT

120101704 159424
KARAMCHETI 
ANKITHA

KARAMCHETI 
VISWANADHA 
BABU KARAMCHETI SIREESHA GNNO 15-01-2001 919550924577 Indian OPEN SEAT

390335306 159425
ASHISH 
MEENA

RADHE SHYAM 
MEENA REKHA MEENA STNO 25-08-2002 919982291261 Indian OPEN SEAT

260304207 159427
KUMAR 
SHOVRAJ

SUNIL 
CHAUDHARY PUSPA RANI BHATT SCNO 19-03-1997 917991126343 Indian OPEN SEAT
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281107698 159433
SHARIK 
NAJAD A K ABDUL KAREEM RAHIMA BEEVI S BCNO 13-08-1999 917025486135 Indian OPEN SEAT

200152502 159436
SAKSHI 
RATHORE

RAJPAL SINGH 
RATHORE PRAMILA RATHORE GNNO 08-08-1999 919868052194 Indian OPEN SEAT

270507651 159439 PRAVIN PREMSING ANITA SCNO 15-02-2002 919845184201 Indian OPEN SEAT

311107862 159440
MANSI 
MESHRAM

PREM LAL 
MESHRAM SUNEETA MESHRAM SCNO 16-11-1998 919425830422 Indian OPEN SEAT

230103326 159444
TUSHAR 
KHATRI

BRIJ MOHAN 
KHATRI NEERAJ KHATRI GNNO 18-10-2001

972599683397
25 Indian OPEN SEAT

420303052 159452
KANDIBANDA 
SRIKANTH

KANDIBANDA 
RAMAMURTHY KANDIBANDA RAMBAI BCNO 05-08-2001 919912780711 Indian OPEN SEAT

170300431 159453
BHARGAVI 
GANJEER

THANESHWAR 
GANJEER INDULATA GANJEER BCNO 18-09-1999 917974360095 Indian OPEN SEAT

440812163 159457
SIDDHANT 
SINGH

SUNIL KUMAR 
SINGH SHILPI SINGH GNNO 13-05-1999 919026795154 Indian OPEN SEAT

300202308 159462
VIJAY KUMAR 
VERMA ARUN VERMA PRAMILA VERMA SCNO 03-10-1999 918269265225 Indian OPEN SEAT

410208540 159463 GUHAN N S SIVASAMY N ANU S BCNO 12-01-2001 918825883588 Indian OPEN SEAT

360401399 159469

SUMIT 
KUMAR 
MANDAL

SAMIR KUMAR 
MANDAL

SUPRIYA RANI 
MANDAL SCNO 17-03-1998 919078332215 Indian OPEN SEAT

270207081 159473 KUSUMA T P PRASAD T M SOWBHAGYA K V BCNO 02-12-2001 917760984361 Indian OPEN SEAT

230200335 159484
HARSHITA 
SINGH

CHANDRA BHAN 
SINGH NEELAM BCNO 07-02-2001 919313034175 Indian OPEN SEAT

200127545 159486
ANGIKA 
ARUNAVA

ALOK KUMAR 
SINHA BINITA SINHA BCNO 05-11-1999 918002765789 Indian OPEN SEAT

220302431 159489
VYAS KAVAN 
BHAVESHBHAI BHAVESHBHAI SEEMABEN GNNO 04-03-2001 918238024138 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280305468 159502
ELEENA ANNA 
KURIAKOSE P V KURIAKOSE DOLLY KURIAKOSE GNNO 03-08-2001 919349355277 Indian OPEN SEAT

200144967 159504 ANUJ MISHRA
AVDHESH 
KUMAR MISHRA GEETA MISHRA GNNO 30-11-2001 919650145306 Indian OPEN SEAT

410606150 159508
VIGNESH 
SRINIVASAN R RAMESH S VALLI DEVI P S BCNO 07-08-2001 917598559529 Indian OPEN SEAT

200120385 159512
BHAWESH 
YADAV

MADAN 
CHANDRA YADAV MANJU DEVI BCNO 02-02-1999 918287471648 Indian OPEN SEAT

410607678 159515
PON RASHMI 
G R

GANESH KUMAR 
P RAJESWARI S BCNO 12-03-2001 917708370303 Indian OPEN SEAT

281116709 159533
ROHAN 
RAMESH RAMESAN T C BINDU SUNDAR SCNO 27-05-1999 917994349425 Indian OPEN SEAT

410603042 159534 SHWETHA S SELVAKUMAR N CHITRA PON BCNO 23-09-2000 919786347585 Indian OPEN SEAT

300100449 159539 PRAGYA SINGH
CHANDRAPAL 
SINGH LAXMI SINGH SCNO 27-02-1999 917869898075 Indian OPEN SEAT

270226703 159547 CHANDAN M MANJUNATH K R PREMA KUMARI K S GNNO 01-01-2001 919845434373 Indian OPEN SEAT

120606547 159548

P V A 
GADADHARA 
SARMA

P V VIJAYA 
KUMAR P V JYOTHI GNNO 15-05-2002 917702638284 Indian OPEN SEAT

410109852 159554 MUKHIL P PALANIVEL E CHITRA P BCNO 07-09-2002 919282132208 Indian OPEN SEAT

420130334 159556
GUGULOTH 
PALLAVI G VEERANNA G TARA STNO 06-08-2001 919959593861 Indian OPEN SEAT

410207280 159557 SHRIYASH B BASKAR V K UMA T BCNO 17-05-2001 919566662547 Indian OPEN SEAT

320104439 159558
VALENTINA 
KEISHAM

KEISHAM RAJEN 
SINGH

HAOBAM NIVEDITA 
DEVI BCNO 23-12-1998 916009341636 Indian OPEN SEAT

240200310 159566
DHRUV 
BANSAL

KISHORI LAL 
BANSAL NEELAM BANSAL SCNO 26-01-2000 919418915009 Indian OPEN SEAT
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281104189 159575
SANJITHA 
PRINCE R K PRINCE S JALAJA NAIR BCNO 16-01-2000 919995433824 Indian OPEN SEAT

310417370 159576
KALE DIPAK 
HANUMAN HANUMAN MIRA GNNO 17-08-2000 919604951104 Indian OPEN SEAT

270213255 159580 TEJASWINI N NINGAIAH C N MALLAMMA H B BCNO 14-03-2001 919945445534 Indian OPEN SEAT

420109981 159582
INDLA ROHIT 
KUMAR REDDY

I RAMA SUBBA 
REDDY I THIRUPATAMMA GNNO 10-11-1998 919052192627 Indian OPEN SEAT

420109537 159583
MUDIGIRI 
VYSHNAVI YADAGIRI KASHAMMA BCNO 22-12-2000 919949595222 Indian OPEN SEAT

390500932 159586
AKANKSHA 
KHOBRAGADE

VIJAY 
KHOBRAGADE VANITA KHOBRAGADE SCNO 19-07-1999 918668228994 Indian OPEN SEAT

420116210 159589

UDARAGUDI 
SANTHOSH 
SAMUEL

UDARAGUDI 
ANJANEYULU UDARAGUDI NIHARIKA SCNO 28-03-2000 919912964885 Indian OPEN SEAT

430103514 159591 ABHISHEK DAS UMASANKAR DAS MANIKA DEY DAS SCNO 07-10-2000 919774896167 Indian OPEN SEAT

250102790 159592
NASREEN 
FATIMA

IFTIKHAR 
HUSSAIN JAMELA BANOO STNO 01-03-2001 919419176118 Indian OPEN SEAT

390511556 159593
PRACHI 
SHRIVASTAVA

RAVISH 
SHRIVASTAVA SEEMA SHRIVASTAVA GNNO 15-11-2000

345398875134
54 Indian OPEN SEAT

390307451 159603

JITENDRA 
KUMAR 
MEENA

BANSHI LAL 
MEENA RUKMANI DEVI MEENA STNO 01-07-2001 919982952964 Indian OPEN SEAT

120206368 159605
GOPIDESI 
RAMESH

GOPIDESI 
KOTESWARA RAO GOPIDESI SRIDEVI BCNO 22-08-2000 919701473686 Indian OPEN SEAT

281115366 159608 SWETHA R S RAJADAS L SUNITHA V B BCNO 08-10-2000 919495271811 Indian OPEN SEAT

441001865 159624 SHAHID AFRIDI MOHD HALIM SAMEENA KHATOON BCNO 05-01-2001 917217624449 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390356156 159633
URMILA 
MEENA

KISTUR CHAND 
MEENA RAMPYARI DEVI STNO 03-04-1998 919783124853 Indian OPEN SEAT

200140950 159638 GUNJAN SONI RAKESH SONI INDU SONI BCNO 15-05-2001 918800881599 Indian OPEN SEAT

311015729 159642

DSILVA 
RICHREYA 
RICHARD RICHARD SABINA GNNO 09-07-2001 919096810451 Indian OPEN SEAT

390103738 159645 DILIP PARIHAR
CHAMPA LAL 
PARIHAR HEMLATA SCNO 14-01-1998 919664277371 Indian OPEN SEAT

460400155 159668
SHUBHADEEP 
MANDAL

SAMIR KUMAR 
MANDAL ARCHANA MANDAL SCNO 10-11-1999 917365092978 Indian OPEN SEAT

460808583 159670
ARABINDA 
MANNA

NISHIKANTA 
MANNA KALPANA MANNA EWNO 22-08-1998 918777769227 Indian OPEN SEAT

410102522 159674

SAVITA 
CHELLAKKANN
U

SHANMUGAM 
CHELLAKKANNU

BREMA 
CHELLAKKANNU BCNO 06-08-2001 917358433830 Indian OPEN SEAT

280300506 159679 NEENA XAVIER XAVIER A G ANNIE XAVIER BCNO 04-05-2000 919947183752 Indian OPEN SEAT

411200185 159681 SNEHA A L A LOGANATHAN L KALAVATHI BCNO 09-04-2002 919976615263 Indian OPEN SEAT

170100154 159686
POOJA 
DEWANGAN

RADHELAL 
DEWANGAN KUNTI DEWANGAN BCNO 11-11-1999 917587076751 Indian OPEN SEAT

460200679 159698
SURYADIP 
MONDAL

SAMIR KUMAR 
MONDAL RUPA MONDAL SCNO 13-10-2000

610673648861
06 Indian OPEN SEAT

410909851 159704
MATHINISHA 
M K MURUGAN J KAVITHA O SCNO 27-02-2002 919047025023 Indian OPEN SEAT

281101216 159706 ABHIRAMI M A AJEESH KUMAR K MURUKAMMAL E BCNO 18-11-1999 919747870267 Indian OPEN SEAT

380203298 159709 FATMA ZOHRA M S SIDDIQUI TILAT AZRA GNNO 25-08-2000 918264546828 Indian OPEN SEAT

410113748 159720
R SOWMYA 
KAMAKSHI

RAMESH 
RAMAMURTHY BANUMATHI RAMESH GNNO 11-07-2001 919940486596 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311012128 159726
NIHAR 
MAHESH KENY MAHESH KENY ARCHANA KENY STNO 05-12-2001 919892240048 Indian OPEN SEAT

281100624 159730
NAVEEN S 
HARI HARIKUMAR S SEEMA S BCNO 26-04-2000 919495482466 Indian OPEN SEAT

311404646 159737
NISHIKANT 
ARUN UGALE

ARUN GOVIND 
UGALE SMITA ARUN UGALE GNNO 07-10-2000 918369994033 Indian OPEN SEAT

441107809 159739 KRITI MISHRA
DR NAGENDRA 
NATH MISHRA SARITA MISHRA EWNO 18-08-2000 917355308306 Indian OPEN SEAT

310400968 159741
SALVE ANUJA 
ANAND ANAND REJA SCNO 18-05-2002 919421422157 Indian OPEN SEAT

410106943 159752 S ANANYAA G SRINIVASAN S DEVAKI GNNO 13-08-2001 919940028014 Indian OPEN SEAT

220200964 159754
A HARSHIKA 
SRI A ANNADURAI U SUMAN PRATHIBA SCNO 30-09-2000 917016770162 Indian OPEN SEAT

280608146 159759 THANIMA A R C RAJENDRAN AMBILI K SCNO 13-06-2000 919048351408 Indian OPEN SEAT

220400435 159770
VAISHNAVI 
KAUSHIK

MANOJ KUMAR 
CHAND RENU SINGH GNNO 02-03-2000

224289554922
42 Indian OPEN SEAT

360413684 159779

PRATYUSH 
PRIYADARSHI 
PATASANI

KISHORE 
CHANDRA 
PATASANI DOLLY PATASANI GNNO 13-08-2000 919439290300 Indian OPEN SEAT

270307565 159790 VIJAY PATIL
SHESHANAGOUD
A CHINNAMMA EWNO 13-09-2001 919342656535 Indian OPEN SEAT

170305239 159800
SHEFALI 
AGARWALLA

SHIBNATH 
AGARWALLA

NAMRATA 
AGARWALLA GNNO 24-02-2001 918249647054 Indian OPEN SEAT

120404420 159803
KAMINENI 
TEJASREE

KAMINENI 
SREENIVASULU KAMINENI MANJULA EWNO 04-09-2000 919640574050 Indian OPEN SEAT

250109128 159806 JAYJIT SINGH
GAVINDER JIT 
SINGH POONAM JIT KOUR GNNO 29-11-2000 916005587809 Indian OPEN SEAT

460201391 159825
SAMBHRANTA 
GUPTA

SWAPAN KUMAR 
GUPTA RUBI GUPTA GNNO 21-05-2001 919434331975 Indian OPEN SEAT
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281000933 159827 R ROSHAN RAMESHA V R INDUMATHI STNO 02-07-2001 919645098910 Indian OPEN SEAT

311002869 159830
ABHINITI 
BAGCHI ARNAB BAGCHI KEYA BAGCHI GNNO 24-11-2000

236599209423
65 Indian OPEN SEAT

410111281 159840 S K HARITHA
V S 
KRISHNASAMY B M SHANTHI BCNO 31-12-2001 919444065864 Indian OPEN SEAT

120106293 159849
PILLI 
ANIMISHA

PILLI VIJAYA 
SUNIL BHASKAR

PILLI MANJULA RATNA 
KUMARI SCNO 10-06-2000 919182470353 Indian OPEN SEAT

120302026 159850
TIRUPATHI 
CHAKRI SREE

TIRUPATHI 
VENKATALAKSHM
ANA RAO TIRUPATHI RADHIKA GNNO 02-07-2000 919989598959 Indian OPEN SEAT

300402216 159855
PUSHPENDRA 
AHIRWAR

DOMAN SINGH 
AHIRWAR YAMUNA AHIRWAR SCNO 18-05-1997 919171467068 Indian OPEN SEAT

310417915 159857

SURYAVANSHI 
RAVI 
RAJKUMAR RAJKUMAR BEBINANDA SCNO 01-01-2000 919325097463 Indian OPEN SEAT

311703979 159862

GAIKWAD 
YASH 
DHARMENDRA DHARMENDRA KUNDALKESHA SCNO 14-08-2000 919881313718 Indian OPEN SEAT

440814616 159865
ANIKET 
MADHUP

VINOD KUMAR 
MADHUP SUSHIL ANSHU SCNO 11-09-1999 917754850531 Indian OPEN SEAT

120513307 159867
MADAPURI 
SOWMYA SREE SUBBARAYUDU HEMALATHA SCNO 04-09-2001 919494834597 Indian OPEN SEAT

320100203 159873
OSEAN 
SORAM

SORAM 
PREMCHAND 
SINGH CHANDRAMUKHI DEVI BCNO 03-04-1997 918132892350 Indian OPEN SEAT

120201502 159874
SHAHNAZ 
BEGUM

MUHAMMAD 
NASSAR ALI

SHEIKH JAHEEDA 
BEGUM BCNO 22-03-2000 919652477750 Indian OPEN SEAT

281210979 159875

ABIN 
CHERUVATHO
OR SUNOJ SUNOJ BABY SUMA SUNOJ GNNO 16-10-2000 919188079606 NRI OPEN SEAT
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120504517 159892 NARESH S L SANKAR J JAYALAKSHMI BCNO 03-12-1999 919445524929 Indian OPEN SEAT

120503995 159894
KURCHEETI 
PALLAVI K SREENIVASULU K RAMADEVI BCNO 09-06-2000 919966306616 Indian OPEN SEAT

420135256 159901 B PRATIBHA B KASHIRAM B URMILA BCNO 27-06-2001 918790399688 Indian OPEN SEAT

420107113 159902 GUNTI DIVYA
GUNTI 
SATYANARAYANA GUNTI SANDHYA BCNO 29-07-2000 919505646649 Indian OPEN SEAT

120503327 159904
KAPARAPU 
SANTHOSH

KAPARAPU 
SOORANNA KAPARAPU LAKSHMI SCNO 18-08-1999 917013736296 Indian OPEN SEAT

420121676 159906

THAMMISHET
TI 
GEETHANJALI

THAMMISHETTI 
KRISHNA

THAMMISHETTI 
BHULAKSHMI BCNO 01-01-2002 919640284281 Indian OPEN SEAT

120604477 159907 INAYAT SAFIYA
MOHAMMED 
IBRAHIM BASHA SHAMSHAD BEGUM BCNO 25-04-2001 919441487265 Indian OPEN SEAT

120600422 159910
KILLI 
MOUNIKA

KILLI MADHAVA 
RAO KILLI LAKSHMI BCNO 28-12-1999 916201636628 Indian OPEN SEAT

420103705 159912 ARURI NITHIN ARURI RAMARAO ARURI SARALA SCNO 29-08-1998 918008424094 Indian OPEN SEAT

120507895 159916
VANA 
KAVITHA

VANA SRINIVASA 
RAO VANA PUSPALATHA BCNO 20-05-2001 919492519003 Indian OPEN SEAT

120610786 159919
CHENDA 
NARMADA

CHENDA KESAVA 
RAO

CHENDA 
SIMHACHALAM STNO 02-10-2000 919490430356 Indian OPEN SEAT

410610246 159924 RAGHUL A ALWARSAMY R MAHALAKSHMI A BCNO 02-06-2001 918870704894 Indian OPEN SEAT

140205344 159925
NOKTHOM 
ARANGHAM

DONRANG 
ARANGHAM

JUGAMAYA 
ARANGHAM STNO 19-02-1999 918974753036 Indian OPEN SEAT

281000508 159926 DHARSHAN N NARAYANADAS P C SREERANJINI GNNO 05-05-1999 917592943006 Indian OPEN SEAT
411205877 159931 HARSHNI E ELAVARASAN N MALATHI B GNNO 18-08-2001 919087407650 Indian OPEN SEAT

311204830 159933

SURNAR 
NIKITA 
SANTOSH SANTOSH SHOBHA BCNO 19-03-2001 917028853919 Indian OPEN SEAT
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440107822 159944
PUSHPRAJ 
SINGH

KAMLESH 
KUMAR VERMA SHASHI LEKHA VERMA SCNO 05-01-2000 918859250708 Indian OPEN SEAT

420107447 159948

JAGATPAMBA
R 
JAYACHANDRI
KA

J SIVA SANKAR 
NAIK S RAMANJANAMMA STNO 28-12-2000 919966565720 Indian OPEN SEAT

410611570 159952
MOHANAREN
GAN S SATHASIVAM A PUSHPARANI R BCNO 01-12-1999 919865277340 Indian OPEN SEAT

411201066 159960
SHREENATHBA
BU A B BASKARAN A PUNITHA S SCNO 05-10-2000 919488845787 Indian OPEN SEAT

120506979 159970

SUSRUTHA 
SIRAPANASETT
Y

APPARAO 
SIRAPANASETTY

THARUNA KUMARI 
SIRAPANASETTY BCNO 16-12-1999 919989720989 Indian OPEN SEAT

420130302 159971
BADAVATH 
CHAKRAPANI

BADAVATH 
BALOJI B JYOTHI STNO 15-02-2002 919059042569 Indian OPEN SEAT

170103058 159979 ANISHA KAZI
ZIAUDDIN 
AHMED KAZI FARHANA KAZI GNNO 03-02-2001 919399185455 Indian OPEN SEAT

440301180 159980
SAURABH 
SINGH PREETAM SINGH SUMAN SINGH SCNO 02-04-1998 919837731406 Indian OPEN SEAT

360414097 159981
NAROJ 
KUMAR MAJHI ADIKANDA MAJHI MALATI MAJHI STNO 12-09-2000 916309944996 Indian OPEN SEAT

410700219 159987 A R SUSHMA

N 
ANANTHAKRISHN
AN C RAJAKUMARI BCNO 01-05-2000 919842724068 Indian OPEN SEAT

390408952 159988
DEVPRASAD 
GARG BABU RAM NARMI DEVI SCNO 18-06-2000 917296813600 Indian OPEN SEAT

411400077 159996
JHANCY 
PAVINAYA KP M PARAMASIVAN P KALAISELVI BCNO 28-12-1999 917588442210 Indian OPEN SEAT

420502405 159999
KURIMILLA 
BHAVYA

KURIMILLA 
VENUKUMAR

KURIMILLA SHIVA 
NANDINI BCNO 23-02-2002 916304356141 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420104078 160001

BAIRAPAGA 
RAJENDER 
ANUSHKA

BAIRAPAGA 
RAJENDER 
WILSON

THUMMALI 
HYMAVATHI SCNO 01-08-1999 917660944413 Indian OPEN SEAT

230103805 160002 RITU DAGAR GIRRAJ SINGH KAVITA DEVI GNNO 08-05-2000 917011657050 Indian OPEN SEAT

420300826 160003
VANGURI 
SANDEEP

VANGURI 
VENKANNA

VANGURI 
VENKATAMMA SCNO 12-10-1999 918897571031 Indian OPEN SEAT

390103325 160007
KASU SAKIB 
NAZIM

NAZIM DAWOOD 
KASU SAJIDA NAZIM KASU EWNO 16-10-2000 919423292417 Indian OPEN SEAT

120503292 160012
SHAIK AYESHA 
FARHAD

SHAIK NAZEER 
AHAMAD

SHAIK HAZIRA 
SIDDIKHA BCNO 21-08-2001 919440363458 Indian OPEN SEAT

420130368 160015 P VENKATESH P MEGYA P KAMILI STNO 13-08-2000 919618281490 Indian OPEN SEAT

120506244 160016
SHAIK AFROZ 
PARVEEN

SHAIK SADIQ 
PASHA

SHAIK FARZANA 
BEGUM BCNO 17-03-2000 918125113965 Indian OPEN SEAT

311013622 160017
HAZRA RINKU 
SUKUMAR SUKUMAR HAZRA RUPALI HAZRA GNNO 24-10-2000 919773549772 Indian OPEN SEAT

420113576 160027 B ABHIGNA B YADAGIRI B MANJULA BCNO 04-08-2000 919908092895 Indian OPEN SEAT

281206771 160030

SIMI 
MARIYAM 
ZAKKEER 
HUSSAIN

ZAKKEER 
HUSSAIN

SABIRA ZAKKEER 
HUSSAIN BCNO 16-11-1999 919037088944 Indian OPEN SEAT

390102573 160031
PRIYANKA 
MEHRA

JEEVAN RAM 
MEHRA PREMLATA MEHRA SCNO 19-07-1999 918562069198 Indian OPEN SEAT

390330398 160037 AKASH MEENA
BHARAT PAL 
MEENA JASHODA DEVI STNO 07-01-2001 919413509414 Indian OPEN SEAT

420116283 160041
KHATRAVATH 
SANGEETHA

KHATRAVATH 
SHANKER KHATRAVATH VALI STNO 12-07-1998 916301869301 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390300069 160047
HIMANSHI 
MAHAWAR KAMLESH KUMAR ANITA MAHAWAR SCNO 10-01-2001 918209683454 Indian OPEN SEAT

311016536 160053
SHINDE DIPTI 
DEEPAK DEEPAK JYOTI EWNO 25-03-2000 919819412054 Indian OPEN SEAT

120505029 160059
KOMATURU 
USHA

KOMATURU 
KRISHNARAO KOMATURU GAYATRI BCNO 25-05-2001 919491046447 Indian OPEN SEAT

410604360 160060 SHABARISH E ELANGO N RAJESWARI K BCNO 11-03-2001 919025825940 Indian OPEN SEAT

420114652 160071
RACHERLA 
JAYA GANESH

RACHERLA 
SRINIVASULU MIDDE SUKANYA BCNO 19-06-2000 919440365489 Indian OPEN SEAT

420100592 160074
NALLA 
RAMESH NALLA NAGARAJU NALLA VIJAYA SCNO 10-10-2001 919000077813 Indian OPEN SEAT

120105121 160076
PATHURI 
SUSEELA

PATHURI 
VANDANAM PATHURI ANNAMMA BCNO 18-08-2000 919951184154 Indian OPEN SEAT

160107544 160077
RANDEEP 
SINGH SHAMSHER SINGH PARMJIT KAUR SCNO 02-11-2000 917508341410 Indian OPEN SEAT

390307689 160080
SAHAR 
SULTANI QUDRATULLAH SHAGUFTA NAZ GNNO 19-05-1999 918769443671 Indian OPEN SEAT

300101409 160081
NAINA 
BAWARIYA

SOHAN 
BAWARIYA CHHAYA BAWARIYA SCNO 17-09-1999 919479933464 Indian OPEN SEAT

440822826 160086
ARVIND 
CHAUDHARY

KRITI VALIAS OM 
PRAKASH KETKI DEVI SCNO 12-07-1995 919936282808 Indian OPEN SEAT

160104982 160088
ATUL 
SAHOTRA KARAM CHAND USHA DEVI SCNO 14-10-1998 919418758344 Indian OPEN SEAT

300300080 160093
NANDINI 
VERMA SANTOSH VERMA SANGEETA VERMA BCNO 06-10-1998 918358051034 Indian OPEN SEAT

390403389 160095 NAKUL SONI SHANTI LAL SONI NEETU SONI BCNO 11-04-2001 919461842591 Indian OPEN SEAT

310602243 160100

JAYBHAYE 
AKSHAY 
PANDURANG PANDURANG ASHA BCNO 22-09-1998 919921515657 Indian OPEN SEAT
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410803680 160106 SONA M MURUGADOSS K KAMALA M BCNO 11-08-2000 919003973865 Indian OPEN SEAT

441106203 160109
ASHUTOSH 
SRIVASTAVA

SANJAY 
SRIVASTAVA DIVYA SRIVASTAVA GNNO 26-06-1999 919451635363 Indian OPEN SEAT

281211078 160114

FARHEEN 
KOOLIYATTAYI
L MOHAMED SHAFI FATHIMA NILOUFER GNNO 31-03-2001 919846222103 NRI OPEN SEAT

280305912 160121 GOWRI J NAIK
JAYAGOVIND D 
NAIK BINDU JAYAGOVIND GNNO 21-06-2000 919995653686 Indian OPEN SEAT

410700413 160124
RASHAAD 
SALEEM

MYDEEN KHAN 
SALEEM H HABEEBA BEGUM BCNO 06-11-2001 917397055585 Indian OPEN SEAT

390602133 160126
ABHISHEK 
JEENGAR

PRAHLAD RAY 
JEENGAR KAMLA JEENGAR SCNO 29-06-1999 919784142817 Indian OPEN SEAT

280804135 160129 ANURAG V P
BALACHANDRAN 
V P BINDHU V V BCNO 08-04-2000 919846927711 Indian OPEN SEAT

410206575 160143
RAKSHANA M 
M MURALI K MANGALAM E J EWNO 13-03-2001 919994592879 Indian OPEN SEAT

420501180 160146

MOHAMMED 
SHAHUL 
HAMEED 
KHAN

MOHAMMED 
ABEED KHAN AZEEMA ATHAR BCNO 15-08-2000 919490854961 Indian OPEN SEAT

420132680 160147
LAVUDYA 
PRIYANKA

LAVUDYA 
LACHIRAM LAVUDYA CHILIKI STNO 31-05-2001 919963698606 Indian OPEN SEAT

411405289 160161 SAMIKSHA B BASKAR V LAKSHMI B BCNO 16-03-2001 919443372109 Indian OPEN SEAT

270708526 160163 CHARITHA C
CHANDRA 
SHEKARA D SHOBHA B P BCNO 16-06-2001 919742759592 Indian OPEN SEAT

460900178 160168
ANIRUDDHA 
MANDAL MANAS MANDAL ANTARA MANDAL SCNO 16-12-1999 919933661144 Indian OPEN SEAT

270225757 160170 SOURAV R RAMAPPA NAGARATHNA BCNO 22-10-1999 919353799443 Indian OPEN SEAT

120502114 160171
PATHIPATI 
HEMAVAHINI

PATHIPATI 
MALAKONDAIAH PATHIPATI MALINI SCNO 30-07-2000 918500613335 Indian OPEN SEAT
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440903237 160172 AASTHA SONI
JAI PRAKASH 
SINGH RAMA SCNO 23-03-1997 919690829804 Indian OPEN SEAT

420400660 160175

CHARMYLA 
REDDY 
NALLAMILLI

RAMA MOHAN 
REDDY 
NALLAMILLI

SWAROOPA MOHAN 
REDDY NALLAMILLI GNNO 04-07-2002 919182363018 Indian OPEN SEAT

280305137 160178
SANGEERTHAN
A D DILEEPKUMAR P S BINDU T BCNO 29-09-2000 919495814432 Indian OPEN SEAT

140100058 160180 JAGRITI GUPTA SANJAY GUPTA MEENA GUPTA BCNO 01-07-1999 918402052096 Indian OPEN SEAT

311122629 160182

MUNAZZA 
FATEMA ZIA 
SHAHID ZIA SHAHID FATEMA PARVEEN EWNO 12-08-2000 918237841345 Indian OPEN SEAT

440901129 160185
PALAK 
NARULA

YOGENDRA 
NARULA MADHUR NARULA GNNO 10-06-2001 919837119247 Indian OPEN SEAT

270239723 160194
ROHAN 
SHALOM P

PRAMOD KUMAR 
D SABITHA B BCNO 30-09-2000 919844614044 Indian OPEN SEAT

270228655 160204 SACHIN S G
GOVINDARAJU S 
B SHOBHA D BCNO 27-05-2000 919353730441 Indian OPEN SEAT

411204608 160207 SWETHA R
RAJMOHANGAND
HI P LALITHA A SCNO 07-10-2001 919443873621 Indian OPEN SEAT

420121446 160208
ZOHAIR 
ZULFEKHAR

ZULFEKHAR 
HUSAIN KHAN NURINA NAZNEEN EWNO 05-05-2001 919848057042 Indian OPEN SEAT

390320596 160211
AKANKSHA 
JOSHI

SHIV KUMAR 
JOSHI NANDINI JOSHI GNNO 18-05-2000 919928137285 Indian OPEN SEAT

410103313 160219 HARIPRIYA V
K B 
VEERAPRATHAP ANURADHA V BCNO 07-11-2001 919176820830 Indian OPEN SEAT

420123317 160223

CHIVUKULA 
SRI NAGA SAI 
MANASWINI

CHIVUKULA RAVI 
SHANKAR CHIVUKULA SIREESHA GNNO 02-01-2002 919550697356 Indian OPEN SEAT
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310202527 160225
SAWANG 
PRASHIK ARUN ARUN VISHAKHA SCNO 11-10-2001 919561607160 Indian OPEN SEAT

200120374 160228
DISHANT 
CHANDELIA

SANJAY 
CHANDELIA MAMTA CHANDELIA SCNO 07-11-2000 919811488398 Indian OPEN SEAT

390316433 160231
SHAKSHI 
SHEORAN MAHIPAL VINOD BCNO 20-10-2002 919351629165 Indian OPEN SEAT

390332486 160232

SATISH 
CHANDRA 
BHARTI

KUSHESHWAR 
RAM LAXMI DEVI SCNO 15-02-1997 918294573863 Indian OPEN SEAT

390510451 160235 ANSHIKA SUNIL KUMAR SHASHI SCNO 24-01-2001 919415567441 Indian OPEN SEAT

430100069 160238
MD IJAJ 
AHAMMED

MD ABDUL 
MOTALEB MANOARA BEGAM EWNO 20-12-1999 917630848314 Indian OPEN SEAT

390346112 160240
ABHISHEK 
MORYA

HANUMAN 
PRASAD RAIGAR ANOP DEVI SCNO 10-07-2000 917240697006 Indian OPEN SEAT

120600559 160244
YAJJAVARAPU 
PRAVALLIKA

YAJJAVARAPU 
SRINIVAS RAO

YAJJAVARAPU USHA 
DEVI BCNO 06-05-2001 919885341088 Indian OPEN SEAT

311111177 160248

LANDEKAR 
PREETI 
KHEMRAJ

KHEMRAJ 
LANDEKAR KARUNA LANDEKAR SCNO 28-06-2001 918551851950 Indian OPEN SEAT

120506816 160257
KATIVARAPU 
KENANYA

KATIVARAPU 
VIJAYA KUMAR

KATIVARAPU VARA 
KUMARI SCNO 25-12-2001 919949377265 Indian OPEN SEAT

360404370 160260 AYUSH PATEL
SATYANARAYAN 
PATEL ANJALI PATEL GNNO 21-12-2000 917328840247 Indian OPEN SEAT

420103417 160263 THOTA SRIYA T SRINIVASA RAO T SRIDEVI GNNO 24-03-2002 919848194276 Indian OPEN SEAT

300311927 160269
BHARAT 
WAGLE MAHESH KASTURI SCNO 25-10-1998 917771877786 Indian OPEN SEAT

311000632 160271 CHAITRA SANTOSH SAYALI BCNO 20-02-1999 919869854088 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280307253 160276
POOJA 
MOHANAN N V MOHANAN SHIBI MOHANAN BCNO 12-07-2000 919061692138 Indian OPEN SEAT

280306358 160279
LAURA 
THOMAS THOMAS JOSEPH BOBBY THOMAS GNNO 03-02-2000 919188790484 Indian OPEN SEAT

380102404 160285
ANUREET 
KAUR

MANJIT SINGH 
GILL SATINDER KAUR GNNO 25-03-1999 919592118222 Indian OPEN SEAT

390306126 160286 TANUJ GUPTA
SUNIL KUMAR 
GUPTA MANJU GUPTA GNNO 10-01-2000 916377134469 Indian OPEN SEAT

200151860 160297 SHIKHA NARESH KUMAR SAROJ BALA GNNO 16-01-2000 919034008708 Indian OPEN SEAT

440704697 160298 DEEPAK RAW MAHENDRA RAW VIDYAVATI DEVI SCNO 20-08-1996 917897406436 Indian OPEN SEAT

160117170 160301
SAYANTANI 
ROY ANIMESH ROY RITA ROY EWNO 05-07-1999 919417241638 Indian OPEN SEAT

390325132 160306
HARSHITA 
GUPTA DEEPAK GUPTA MONA GUPTA GNNO 16-03-2000 918875565737 Indian OPEN SEAT

310980154 160307

BASHETTI 
ROHIT 
SHRISHAIL SHRISHAIL CHANDRAKALA BCNO 11-03-2000 919175306808 Indian OPEN SEAT

420127170 160317

NAGULA 
PAVAN 
KUMAR

NAGULA 
SRINIVAS NAGULA SAIMA DEVI SCNO 02-07-2000 919110542840 Indian OPEN SEAT

450203102 160325
PRATIKSHA 
GAUTAM

AKHILESH 
KUMAR GAUTAM SUMAN GAUTAM SCNO 13-07-2001 918433413874 Indian OPEN SEAT

120103857 160329 K SANTHOSH K C JAJAPPA K MANEMMA BCNO 06-11-2001 919440552320 Indian OPEN SEAT

411400605 160330 AADITHYA R S SARAVANAN MADHAVI BCNO 08-09-2001 919344645342 Indian OPEN SEAT

311101813 160338 BADMERA RAJ
SANJAY 
BADMERA ANJALI BADMERA GNNO 20-07-2001 919423663450 Indian OPEN SEAT

120502221 160339
KONIREDDY 
VAMSI

KONIREDDY 
NARASIMHUDU

KONIREDDY 
KANTHAMMA STNO 14-08-1998 919666646675 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120105998 160343
MEDA 
PRASANNA MEDA PAUL MEDA VIJAYA STNO 13-01-2000 919959812570 Indian OPEN SEAT

200106422 160354 NISHA TEOTIA SANJAY SINGH SARITA SINGH BCNO 31-03-2000 919869111546 Indian OPEN SEAT
200112712 160355 ANISHA GARI GABRU GARI PARO GARI STNO 14-05-1999 917503853430 Indian OPEN SEAT

200111844 160359
MERLIN 
MATHEW MATHEW T K JESSY MATHEW GNNO 20-10-2001 918743082921 Indian OPEN SEAT

280302356 160363
ALVIN 
CHRISTEENA FRANCIS DAS REETHA SINDHU BCNO 22-06-2000 918606319667 Indian OPEN SEAT

120606526 160368
NARISIPURAM 
KHUSHI

NARISIPURAM 
RAJENDRA 
VASANTA KUMAR

NARISIPURAM 
PRASANNA LAKSHMI GNNO 26-05-2001 919000654193 Indian OPEN SEAT

150236280 160372
ANIKET 
KUMAR SANJAY PODDAR GUNJA DEVI BCNO 01-01-2002 917549461583 Indian OPEN SEAT

420130747 160377
VANNELA 
MADHURIMA VANNELA RAMU VANNELA LAVANYA BCNO 27-01-2000 919948143425 Indian OPEN SEAT

420104226 160379
MALAVATH 
SHARATH MALAVATH HARI MALAVATH SHOBHA STNO 12-06-2000 919705416416 Indian OPEN SEAT

390327388 160385
MADHUSUDA
N PAREEK

SHANKAR LAL 
PAREEK MANJUDEVI GNNO 04-05-1999 919549688273 Indian OPEN SEAT

420112890 160388
AMBREEN 
FATIMA ZAHID ALI KHAN ABIDA BEGUM EWNO 09-08-2000 919052527004 Indian OPEN SEAT

120602911 160393
SAPPA 
KUMARI

SAPPA APPALA 
SWAMY SAPPA DURGA BCNO 09-10-1999 919989271071 Indian OPEN SEAT

390327944 160400
KUMARI 
RESHU ROLLY

RAKESH KUMAR 
SINGH PUSHPA SINGH EWNO 10-10-1999 919431998989 Indian OPEN SEAT

390351905 160404
HARSHAD 
TANWAR

BADRI PRASAD 
TANWAR SUSHILA DEVI SCNO 09-06-2000 919829346262 Indian OPEN SEAT

450102563 160408
ASHMIT 
KUMAR SANJAY KUMAR RAJNE SCNO 04-10-2000 918954850424 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390367048 160409
PURNIMA 
MAHAWAR

YOGESH KUMAR 
MAHAWAR HEMLATA SCNO 25-04-2002 919460173939 Indian OPEN SEAT

311100616 160420

SHREYAS 
SUKHADEO 
BARBUDDHE

SUKHADEO 
BALIRAM 
BARBUDDHE

VARSHA SUKHADEO 
BARBUDDHE GNNO 26-01-2002 919518542937 Indian OPEN SEAT

410802659 160428
SWETHA 
SHREE V M VENKATESH S MEHALA V BCNO 20-10-2001 919865395003 Indian OPEN SEAT

200158581 160429
ABHISHEK 
KUMAR SAH TEJNARAYAN SAH URMILA DEVI STNO 12-09-1998 917023513315 Indian OPEN SEAT

220201914 160431
PATEL 
KRISHNABEN NITINKUMAR SUDHABEN GNNO 20-07-2001 919106977459 Indian OPEN SEAT

311503444 160435

KAKADE 
LOKESH 
SANJAY

KAKADE SANJAY 
LAXMAN JYOTI SCNO 22-08-2000 917768036067 Indian OPEN SEAT

460812285 160436
AMRUTHA 
NAIR MOHANAN NAIR KS VASANTHA NAIR GNNO 10-08-1998 918617265578 Indian OPEN SEAT

460806715 160443
ANUSHA 
DUTTA SUDIPTA DUTTA INDRANI DUTTA GNNO 14-09-2001 919163321907 Indian OPEN SEAT

390408649 160451
RAJAVATI 
CHOUDHARY

RAMU RAM 
CHOUDHARY CHENI DEVI BCNO 03-12-1996 918209593842 Indian OPEN SEAT

120509357 160452
KANNA 
TULASI KAVYA

KANNA 
SAMBASIVA RAO KANNA RAMA DEVI BCNO 10-01-2000 919849089790 Indian OPEN SEAT

220800137 160455

CHAUDHARI 
ASHISH 
SUDHIRKUMA
R

CHAUDHARI 
SUDHIRKUMAR 
PANDITRAV

CHAUDHARI 
PRATIBHABEN BCNO 01-11-2001 919426547471 Indian OPEN SEAT

150102062 160468
ARCHANA 
SINHA

ARUN KUMAR 
VERMA BABITA RANI BCNO 14-12-1998 918252521190 Indian OPEN SEAT

300100064 160475 AKANKSHA KAILASH PATI DEEPA JAISWAL BCNO 06-05-2000 917489845645 Indian OPEN SEAT
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200128290 160491 ANKIT KUMAR ANANT KUMAR MADHURI KUMARI GNNO 06-06-1998 919588286506 Indian OPEN SEAT

300307251 160492 DIVYANI SAHU
LAXMI NIVAS 
SAHU ASHA SAHU GNNO 05-11-1997 919617854856 Indian OPEN SEAT

390361907 160493
ASHOK 
BAIRWA

ROOP SINGH 
BAIRWA RAJ KUMARI SCNO 29-07-1999 917374029004 Indian OPEN SEAT

170101701 160495
TARUSIKHA 
MISHRA PRADEEP JHA SWATI BALA MISHRA EWNO 24-06-1999 919337561569 Indian OPEN SEAT

270706505 160501
PRERNA 
NAYAK

PRAVEEN 
CHANDRA NAYAK SAMPADA NAYAK GNNO 18-04-2001 919902002720 Indian OPEN SEAT

120100891 160506

MOGHAL 
SUHANA 
REHMATH

MOGHAL 
JALALUDDIN SHAIK SHAHINA GNNO 13-06-2001 919492467815 Indian OPEN SEAT

280707289 160508
NANDANA 
SHAJAN SHAJAN A G MINI SHAJAN BCNO 22-04-2000 919497332054 Indian OPEN SEAT

440403577 160511 SOMYA TAYAL ANMOL TAYAL SARITA TAYAL GNNO 27-08-1999 918527970369 Indian OPEN SEAT
390507214 160512 KAJOL SINGH HARIHAR SINGH BAIJANTI SINGH GNNO 18-06-2000 919993178835 Indian OPEN SEAT

370104281 160514
ISHABHARATHI 
 E ELUMALAI G SUBASHINI M P SCNO 12-08-2001 919442262186 Indian OPEN SEAT

280201992 160519 HASNA SALIM
V S MUHAMMED 
SALIM

KODOPPILLY HUSSAIN 
RASHEEDA BCNO 28-07-2001 919846171011 Indian OPEN SEAT

280100098 160527
ALEESHA 
REHMAN

J MUJEEB 
REHMAN SHEEBA REHMAN BCNO 27-11-1999 919447504221 Indian OPEN SEAT

140210226 160528 TASAR NALO TAPAK NALO YAYA NALO STNO 02-01-2000 917642830682 Indian OPEN SEAT

410119812 160532
MADHU 
DARSHANI K V V KARUNANITHI J VETRISELVI BCNO 09-02-2001 919444613473 Indian OPEN SEAT

410110521 160548 THEEBIKA L LOGANATHAN M TAMILARASI L BCNO 24-03-2000 918056477797 Indian OPEN SEAT
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441106613 160550 ANKUR RAI
UMESH KUMAR 
RAI POONAM RAI GNNO 28-03-2002 919415875011 Indian OPEN SEAT

410115497 160555 K MONESH T K KUMARAN T PREMA BCNO 27-03-2002 919840653778 Indian OPEN SEAT

420129135 160557
PONNAGANTI 
TANUJA

P SANJEEV 
KUMAR P NAGAMANI BCNO 20-04-2000 919866581100 Indian OPEN SEAT

311514268 160559 KARAN AHIRE NANDULAL AHIRE SHOBHA AHIRE SCNO 03-10-1999 919652637260 Indian OPEN SEAT

270801776 160561
CHANDANA 
SURESH K S SURESH K S SHOBHA C N STNO 23-04-2001 919945692877 Indian OPEN SEAT

440715642 160566
MINAKSHI 
NIGAM PYARE LAL VEENA KUMARI SCNO 26-03-1992 918299892169 Indian OPEN SEAT

200105756 160572 P RESHMA S PANDIA RAJAN M UMA MAHESWARI GNNO 21-12-2000 919818703700 Indian OPEN SEAT
390314949 160580 NITESH BIHARI LAL BIMLA DEVI BCNO 08-02-2002 918290010247 Indian OPEN SEAT

410701822 160584
GOWRI 
NANDANA R PAVANAN S REKHA K GNNO 06-10-2001 919952152015 Indian OPEN SEAT

460819713 160592
SUSMITA 
BARMAN

HARIPADA 
BARMAN LATIKA BARMAN SCNO 13-03-2001 917679169413 Indian OPEN SEAT

280706985 160596 ASWATHY A K SHAJI ANILA KUMARI BCNO 02-09-1999 919846201034 Indian OPEN SEAT

270706403 160603
SAURABH M 
SHETTY

MANJUNATH 
PRASAD SUMANA P EWNO 07-09-2001 919663760602 Indian OPEN SEAT

420116472 160604
VEMULA 
NOVA NIKHIL VEMULA DASS VEMULA SARITHA SCNO 21-04-2000 918688649392 Indian OPEN SEAT

440705166 160605 TARANGIKA B D SINGH SUMATI GNNO 01-10-1999 919415429091 Indian OPEN SEAT

390516995 160621 NISHU KARMVEER SINGH LAXMI DEVI SCNO 21-07-2001 919983570921 Indian OPEN SEAT
280603698 160625 ARYA A V ASHOKAN C AJITHA BCNO 14-08-2000 918547597956 Indian OPEN SEAT

370100102 160634 M SHAKTHI

A 
MURUGARATHIN
AVEL M NARMADHA BCNO 29-09-2001 919894636893 Indian OPEN SEAT

280305582 160636
ARDRA 
MOHANLAL MOHANLAL SIGI MOHANLAL BCNO 18-05-2000 919495382529 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390327646 160639
NARESH 
MEENA

GANGA DHAR 
MEENA BASANTI MEENA STNO 10-11-2002 919413020309 Indian OPEN SEAT

430100150 160640

RATNADEEP 
BHATTACHARJ
EE

PALLAB 
BHATTACHARJEE

RUMAN 
BHATTACHARJEE EWNO 16-11-2001 919436554511 Indian OPEN SEAT

410800514 160642 ARAVIND M MAHENDRAN R JOTHIPRIYA G BCNO 13-08-2001
300294435730
02 Indian OPEN SEAT

120300029 160648
SHAIK 
RIZWANA

SHAIK 
KARIMULLA 
SAHEB SHAIK ASHABEE BCNO 11-03-2000 917036659077 Indian OPEN SEAT

420131958 160670 K SAINANDINI K GOPAL K PRASANNA SUMATHI STNO 22-03-2000 919701261192 Indian OPEN SEAT

280302909 160675
ANN MARIE 
JOSEPH JOSEPH N A TERESA LOPEZ BCNO 01-05-1999 919961006115 Indian OPEN SEAT

420505378 160680
AFSHAN 
ZAREEN

MOHAMMED 
KHAJA AFZAL 
MOHIUDDIN SABITHA TAZEEN BCNO 17-05-2000 919550101357 Indian OPEN SEAT

120516160 160682
DARA JNANA 
PRASANTHI

DARA VIJAYA 
PRASAD RAJU DARA SIRISHA SCNO 10-06-1999 919866498183 Indian OPEN SEAT

390366243 160686

RAKESH 
KUMAR 
MEENA

HARI SINGH 
MEENA SUGAR BAI MEENA STNO 23-09-1998 918384907305 Indian OPEN SEAT

390338147 160687

HARIHET 
KUMAR 
GURJAR

JAGDISH PRASAD 
GURJAR SURJAN DEVI BCNO 13-08-2000 917791829072 Indian OPEN SEAT

220101806 160696
NAYAN 
MAROTHI DHIRAJ MAROTHI SUSHMA MAROTHI GNNO 16-02-2001 919426001883 Indian OPEN SEAT

311006996 160710

BUTALA 
SAKSHI 
SACHIN SACHIN BUTALA SHILPA BUTALA GNNO 05-01-2002 917506730027 Indian OPEN SEAT
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310301969 160735

GAIKWAD 
ANAND 
GAJANAN GAJANAN ARCHANA BCNO 29-12-2001 918007030368 Indian OPEN SEAT

270501038 160744
ALOK M 
KOLLUR

MALLIKARJUN 
REDDY RAJESHWARI BCNO 25-04-2000 917619365893 Indian OPEN SEAT

200147330 160747

RITISH 
KUMAR 
PRAKASH R K PRAKASH SEEMA PRAKASH BCNO 10-08-2001 917678501203 Indian OPEN SEAT

440106766 160748
ASHISH 
KUMAR GANGADHAR CHANDRAMUKHI SCNO 05-08-2000 917310547510 Indian OPEN SEAT

150221043 160755 SADIYA
MUMTAZ 
ANWER GHAZALI SHAMSHAD FATIMA BCNO 24-11-2001 919852649038 Indian OPEN SEAT

440714718 160758 KIRTI RANJAN
RAJEEV KUMAR 
RANJAN MALTI DEVI SCNO 20-08-1997 917839011551 Indian OPEN SEAT

270203000 160760
MILIND 
KUNALE

SUNILDATT 
KUNALE ANJANA K PATIL STNO 29-05-2001 919731001972 Indian OPEN SEAT

390502359 160765
KOMAL 
MEENA KHEM RAJ MEENA MOHANI DEVI STNO 08-08-2000 917023898343 Indian OPEN SEAT

280600575 160766
NAYANA 
VINOD VINOD M JAYASREE VINOD EWNO 18-05-2000 919544424182 Indian OPEN SEAT

460808178 160768
INDRANIL 
PRAHARAJ

SANDIP 
PRAHARAJ

PRATIVA RANI 
PRAHARAJ GNNO 03-09-1999 919007956409 Indian OPEN SEAT

440401288 160787 SHIPRA GARG
MANOJ KUMAR 
GARG SEEMA GARG GNNO 01-12-2000 917454852828 Indian OPEN SEAT

440705718 160788

SAUMYA 
KANT 
TRIPATHI

AMIYA KANT 
TRIPATHI HEMA TRIPATHI EWNO 17-11-1999 916393043284 Indian OPEN SEAT

120604189 160792 JAMI SRI SIRI J ESWARA RAO J RAJANI EWNO 08-01-2001 919182661296 Indian OPEN SEAT

300301441 160799

NISHTHA 
MUKHOPADHY
AY

KRISHNENDU 
MUKHOPADHYAY

ASIMA 
MUKHOPADHYAY EWNO 21-10-2001 917049299351 Indian OPEN SEAT
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150235947 160807
SAURABH 
KUMAR

SURAJ NARAYAN 
SHARMA SUDHA SHARMA BCNO 05-01-1999 918340766190 Indian OPEN SEAT

200131133 160818 ISHJOT KAUR JITENDER SINGH BALWINDER KAUR GNNO 16-07-2000
555698183855
42 Indian OPEN SEAT

460300180 160820
AYANTIKA 
DHAR TAPUNATH DHAR CHAMPA DHAR EWNO 02-06-1997

577094343857
70 Indian OPEN SEAT

281004986 160828 DEVIKA E R
RAVINDRANATHA
N K SAJITHA V R BCNO 01-08-2000 919447422560 Indian OPEN SEAT

460820361 160834
AJMIRA 
PARVIN SK ANOUR ALI KAMRUN BIBI BCNO 11-08-2000 917908886947 Indian OPEN SEAT

200137296 160839
VASUNDHRA 
KAUSHIK

AJAY KUMAR 
KAUSHIK BABITA EWNO 07-01-2001 919868837335 Indian OPEN SEAT

250103432 160840 ISHITA RANA BABU RAM MAMTA DEVI GNNO 21-10-2000 919418061651 Indian OPEN SEAT

411402147 160841
SUPAKANIMO
ZHI P PAZHANI S SUMATHI K BCNO 11-08-2002 919750390030 Indian OPEN SEAT

270227022 160846 VISHAL T THIMMAPPAN N SUDHALAKSHMI S BCNO 11-12-2000 919025316430 Indian OPEN SEAT
300103193 160850 NIDA KHAN SHAMIM KHAN TAHIRA BEGAM EWNO 21-09-2001 917999811384 Indian OPEN SEAT

460800607 160853
GOURANGO 
MANDAL

MOHITOSH 
MANDAL AHALYA MANDAL SCNO 12-09-1999 917384838917 Indian OPEN SEAT

281116831 160854 GOURI S J SUDHARSANAN K JAYAKUMARI B BCNO 08-12-1999 919605245817 Indian OPEN SEAT

300103487 160855 MITALI FALKE
SHASHIKANT 
FALKE ANITA FALKE BCNO 19-05-2001 916264869951 Indian OPEN SEAT

280304343 160861
ASHWINI J 
MAHESH MAHEESAN V P JAYA BCNO 07-09-2000 919446495453 Indian OPEN SEAT

390101506 160863
PRACHI 
CHOUHAN M L CHOUHAN NEETESH CHOUHAN SCNO 01-09-2000

091960263162
3 Indian OPEN SEAT

390101416 160872
KHUSHI 
PRADHAN AKASH PRADHAN ROMA PRADHAN GNNO 14-05-2001 919460971879 Indian OPEN SEAT
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300308371 160873
RASAGYA 
PANDEY YOGESH PANDEY TRUPAL PANDEY GNNO 23-08-2001 919098657962 Indian OPEN SEAT

410606373 160879
AMIRTHA 
VARSHINI M MANI T N PADMAVATHY M EWNO 18-08-2000 919245755524 Indian OPEN SEAT

150212736 160884 JYOTI KUMARI
BINOD KUMAR 
PRAJAPATI MANORAMA DEVI BCNO 01-07-1993 919576784779 Indian OPEN SEAT

441102145 160904
VIVEK 
SRIVASTAV

RAKESH KUMAR 
SRIVASTAV

SNEHALATA 
SRIVASTAV EWNO 27-08-2001 917665613340 Indian OPEN SEAT

220801289 160905 JANVI PATEL ARVIND PATEL DIPIKA PATEL EWNO 27-09-2001 919825599681 Indian OPEN SEAT

270603247 160915 NISHKALA A P A S PRASHANTH SWATHI GNNO 03-10-2001 919844120656 Indian OPEN SEAT
280605427 160916 KRISHNA B SIVANKUTTY A BINDHU B GNNO 18-05-1999 919645300738 Indian OPEN SEAT

200139469 160921
ARCHANA 
PARSAD ISHWARI PARSAD SUMITRA RANI SCNO 02-03-1998 919999611790 Indian OPEN SEAT

390326173 160924
SHEETAL 
SHARMA SANJAY SHARMA AMITA SHARMA GNNO 19-02-2000 919413332551 Indian OPEN SEAT

200138019 160927 TOOBA ADAN

MOHAMMED 
AHSANUL HODA 
AHSAN NAJMUS SAHAR GNNO 15-04-2002 919911360451 Indian OPEN SEAT

260309416 160933
FAHMIDA 
KHATOON KARAMAT ANSARI SAKILA BIBI BCNO 05-11-1990 918051166886 Indian OPEN SEAT

380203652 160950 NIKHIL SATISH RAJBALA BCNO 04-03-2000 917689050398 Indian OPEN SEAT

120607066 160951

BASAVA 
SOWMYA 
MOUNIKA

BASAVA 
ADINARAYANA

BASAVA 
BHAGYALAKSHMI EWNO 13-01-2001 919849943850 Indian OPEN SEAT

420138599 160954
SIREKOLAM 
MOUNAVI S RAMESH S JAYASREE GNNO 03-01-2002 919441185150 Indian OPEN SEAT

440902212 160961
ARUNIMA 
SHARMA ARUN SHARMA ARCHANA SHARMA GNNO 20-10-2001 919870888679 Indian OPEN SEAT

200103365 160962 WARQA RAIS
MOHAMMAD 
RAIS QAISARY BEGUM BCNO 15-10-1999 919911138154 Indian OPEN SEAT
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310305760 160965

VAIDKAR 
PRADUMNA 
KISANRAO KISANRAO VARSHA BCNO 05-12-2001 919850311740 Indian OPEN SEAT

440800473 160974 RISHA SINHA
RAKESH KUMAR 
SINHA APARNA SINHA EWNO 24-07-2000 919044131572 Indian OPEN SEAT

300104382 160989
SHIVANI 
TIWARI

ASHUTOSH 
KUMAR TIWARI MEERA TIWARI GNNO 01-06-2001 919009182950 Indian OPEN SEAT

120101816 160992
NADIMPALLI 
SUSHANTH

NADIMPALLI 
SREENIVASULU

NADIMPALLI MEENA 
KUMARI EWNO 26-08-2001 919490631222 Indian OPEN SEAT

200138887 160993 ANU RAJBIR MUNESH GNNO 11-11-1999 919968215240 Indian OPEN SEAT
281209202 160994 TINTO TOMY TOMY JOSEPH ANGELA TOMY GNNO 26-09-1999 919961501683 Indian OPEN SEAT

170102870 161005
ASHUTOSH 
KUMAR DUBEY

ANIL KUMAR 
DUBEY SHAILJA DUBEY GNNO 17-04-1999 918505094471 Indian OPEN SEAT

311502347 161006
SHINDE TANVI 
SATISH SATISH E SHINDE PALLAVI S SHINDE GNNO 04-06-2001 919822334812 Indian OPEN SEAT

200140152 161008
NISHANT 
DHAMA DINESH KUMAR SEEMA DEVI GNNO 15-07-2001 919953134966 Indian OPEN SEAT

420300472 161015
GAMPALA 
VIPIN RAHUL G PRASAD PRASAD KANAKABA SCNO 29-06-2001 918688714200 Indian OPEN SEAT

410121375 161023
MOHAMMED 
ABRAR H

MOHAMED 
ABDUL KHALIQUE 
H HUSNARA BEGUM BCNO 08-05-1999 919094952038 Indian OPEN SEAT

120400671 161034
CHIDDAVATA
M HARIKA

CHIDDAVATAM 
KRISHNUDU

CHIDDAVATAM 
PUSHPA ALIYAS 
JAYAMMA BCNO 07-08-2002 919642293940 Indian OPEN SEAT

311206759 161050

SANIYA 
TAHRIM 
MOHD 
ASHFAQUE 
HUSSAIN

MOHD 
ASHFAQUE 
HUSSAIN ASMA KHATOON EWNO 15-02-1998 919527012256 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420303123 161055

DILEEP 
KUMAR 
BIDDIKA DURGA RAO HYMAVATHI STNO 24-06-2001 919573295456 Indian OPEN SEAT

270243636 161058 ROHAN A S SURESH RASHMI BCNO 21-09-2000 919742235835 Indian OPEN SEAT

420111387 161059
KALIKOTA SAI 
SREE

KALIKOTA 
SRINIVAS CHARY KALIKOTA PUSHPA BCNO 27-11-2000 919948112771 Indian OPEN SEAT

420110338 161060 GOWRI AGUR AGUR ANAND SUNITHA AGUR GNNO 09-09-2002 919440092593 Indian OPEN SEAT

120607388 161063

SYAM 
PRAVEEN 
CHITTUMURI CHINA KONDA MANIKYAM SCNO 24-02-1998 919640816018 Indian OPEN SEAT

120504264 161064
THALARI 
RAVALI T SHESHAIAH T PARVATHAMMA BCNO 12-06-2001 919885227558 Indian OPEN SEAT

120600903 161066
KUMANDURI 
SWETHA SRI

KUMANDURI 
VIJAYA 
RAGHAVAN

KUMANDURI PUSHPA 
LATHA EWNO 09-11-2000 919515777499 Indian OPEN SEAT

280301425 161075
ANN MARY 
ANTONY ANTONY E A ANNIE ANTONY GNNO 11-01-2000 918111801367 Indian OPEN SEAT

360701121 161078 JHUNI MEHER
ANANDANAND 
MEHER BINAPANI MEHER BCNO 29-11-1998 919337310626 Indian OPEN SEAT

281210889 161084

G 
VISHWANATH
AN T GOVINDAN G ANANDHA PRABHA SCNO 21-08-2000 918148230187 Indian OPEN SEAT

120513642 161085
SANKALA 
YASHODA

SANKALA SREE 
RAMULU

SANKALA MAHA 
LAKSHMI BCNO 10-06-2001 919573637575 Indian OPEN SEAT

420124479 161088
G BLESSY 
MEGHANA G L RAM PRASAD G PRAVEENA GNNO 25-03-2001 919246165622 Indian OPEN SEAT

270580141 161096
ABDUL 
KAREEM MAQBOOL PASHA RABIYA BEGUM BCNO 17-09-1999 917676767896 Indian OPEN SEAT

200106024 161098 SALMAN BEG
MOHAMMAD 
ASLAM BEG SHABNAM GNNO 15-01-1997 917339966582 NRI OPEN SEAT

410118680 161099 POOJA R RAJA N JEEVA R BCNO 11-08-2000 918925621408 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120400862 161100

NALLABOTHUL
A SAI 
TEJASREE

NALLABOTHULA 
SREEKANTH 
KUMAR TALARI SIRISHA RANI BCNO 05-02-2002 919848452952 Indian OPEN SEAT

440823909 161102 MANAS SEN
SUBODH KUMAR 
SEN MOLINA SEN SCNO 12-10-1993 919005075990 Indian OPEN SEAT

420202754 161110 BETHI NAVYA
BETHI THIRUMAL 
RAO BETHI SRIVANI BCNO 19-09-2000 919849442034 Indian OPEN SEAT

270301472 161120 KARTHIK S M
MRUTHYUNJAYAP
PA S C GOWRI S M GNNO 07-12-2000 919448754076 Indian OPEN SEAT

420115736 161122 A KARTHIKA K ARUN PANDIAN A QUEEN MARY BCNO 04-06-2001 919246344042 Indian OPEN SEAT

280500687 161131
AYSATH 
SAFVANA H A

D ABDUL 
RAHIMAN AVVAMMA BCNO 26-08-1998 919447203253 Indian OPEN SEAT

270207094 161159
PRANEETHA D 
RAI DEVANNA RAI A JAYALAKSHMI D RAI GNNO 04-06-2001 919482737369 Indian OPEN SEAT

200153983 161163 K K PRIYA R KANNAN S KALAI SELVI BCNO 02-05-2000 919871540555 Indian OPEN SEAT

420500832 161165

DEVULAPALLY 
KEERTHI 
KRISHNA

DEVULAPALLY 
VIJAY KUMAR DEVULAPALLY LAXMI BCNO 27-12-1999 918374764062 Indian OPEN SEAT

120406506 161170

PALLIPAT 
GURAPPA 
HEMASRI B GURAPPA T KRISHNAVENI SCNO 09-05-2001 919440860649 Indian OPEN SEAT

411304042 161173
SOPHIA EBEN 
GOLDA A

ABRAHAM 
LAZARUS D P FELCIA GRACE E BCNO 10-04-2000 919944582085 Indian OPEN SEAT

120509762 161174

PRODDATUR 
NAGA 
KOUTILYA

PRODDATUR 
SUBRAMANYAM

PRODDATUR 
DASTAGIRAMMA BCNO 26-06-2001 919441086021 Indian OPEN SEAT

200144459 161175 NUPUR RAJBIR SINGH SARITA GNNO 06-05-2000 917027795521 Indian OPEN SEAT

390501119 161178
PRIYANSHI 
KUMAWAT

PRABHU DAYAL 
KUMAWAT MADHU P KUMAWAT GNNO 25-07-2001 919408576031 Indian OPEN SEAT
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360401251 161183
SHIPRA 
MONDAL

KALI PADA 
MONDAL KHUKUMANI MONDAL SCNO 09-12-1996 918895107308 Indian OPEN SEAT

120104298 161186
PALETY 
YAMINI

PALETY MALLE 
RAJU P N MALLESWARI SCNO 08-06-2000 919640170250 Indian OPEN SEAT

280600661 161190
AISWARYA 
MAHESH MAHESWARAN C DEVI C SCNO 28-08-1999 918078242867 Indian OPEN SEAT

311206740 161209

GAIKWAD 
ABHAY 
SHAHAJI SHAHAJI MAHANANDA SCNO 28-01-1997 919623331091 Indian OPEN SEAT

420113988 161211

POTHAMSHET
TY NEERAJ 
PAVAN

POTHAMSHETTY 
KARUNAKAR

POTHAMSHETTY 
MEERA BAI BCNO 11-08-2001 919030426827 Indian OPEN SEAT

280705475 161214 AISHWARYA SHAJI VS SHALINI SHAJI GNNO 01-07-2000 919846724954 Indian OPEN SEAT

270402866 161217 NAVEEN PATIL BASAVARAJ AKKAMMA BCNO 06-07-2000 918792461537 Indian OPEN SEAT

420303230 161223

KALYANAPU 
SAI 
JITHENDRA 
KUMAR

KALYANAPU 
SRINIVASA RAO

KALYANAPU VIJAYA 
RANI BCNO 02-03-2000 919989645652 Indian OPEN SEAT

411205905 161227 ABIRAMI S
SIVASHANMUGA
M R YASODHA S BCNO 07-07-2002 919443530806 Indian OPEN SEAT

220101712 161230
MEHTA MEET 
KALPESHBHAI

MEHTA KALPESH 
JAYANTILAL

PATHAK KIRANBALA 
BALASHANKAR GNNO 15-09-2001 917016545371 Indian OPEN SEAT

240102425 161232
DAMINI 
BHARTI K S BHARTI RENU SCNO 14-05-2001 919459510470 Indian OPEN SEAT

240204291 161235 PRIYA THAKUR SONAM THAKUR SUNITA THAKUR STNO 07-01-2002 918988952878 Indian OPEN SEAT

311802908 161243

SINGH 
SHUBHAM 
AJAY

AJAY BABULAL 
SINGH BINDU AJAY SINGH GNNO 04-08-2000 917506665439 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270225373 161250 SHRUTHI B C
B T 
CHIKKABYRAPPA LALITHAMMA S N BCNO 30-03-2000 919741601572 Indian OPEN SEAT

200110139 161253 ABHISHEK K S HARIT TRIPTI SCNO 21-04-1998 918800806106 Indian OPEN SEAT

420138578 161257
CHIPPALAPALL
Y DHARANI

CHIPPALAPALLY 
YADAGIRI

CHIPPALAPALLY 
KAMALA SCNO 13-05-2000 918639058990 Indian OPEN SEAT

281115804 161264

SHARON 
ELIZABETH 
MATHEW

PRAVEEN 
MATHEW 
THOMAS

SHEENA ELIZABETH 
MATHEW GNNO 26-03-2001 919207693010 Indian OPEN SEAT

420500425 161266
NEHANA 
VEMUGANTI

NAGABHUSHANA
M VEMUGANTI SRIDEVI VEMUGANTI SCNO 01-01-2002 917286084089 Indian OPEN SEAT

390401744 161273
CHANCHAL 
CHOUHAN

PREM PRAKASH 
CHOUHAN VIMLA CHOUHAN SCNO 05-10-1998 918890061839 Indian OPEN SEAT

200114949 161276
GAURAV 
MEENA

HARBHAJAN 
MEENA PHOOLWATI MEENA STNO 30-09-2000 919868473186 Indian OPEN SEAT

120515433 161281
CHINTALAPUDI 
 JHANSI

CHINTALAPUDI 
RAMESH BABU

CHINTALAPUDI 
VENKATA LAKSHMI BCNO 12-10-2000 919290966355 Indian OPEN SEAT

311100037 161301
PIYUSH 
PATHAK SANTOSH PATHAK TARA PATHAK GNNO 16-02-2000 918600819854 Indian OPEN SEAT

160105136 161302 ADITI SEHGAL RAJESH KUMAR RAJ RANI SCNO 07-03-1999 919023572564 Indian OPEN SEAT

420134361 161303

VELUPULA 
RUCHICHANDA
NA

VELUPULA 
MALLAIAH VELUPULA VANI BCNO 03-06-2001 919247813415 Indian OPEN SEAT

120510673 161306
DORA 
VAMSIDHAR

DORA 
CHAKRADHAR DORA MAHESWARI BCNO 10-09-2001 919966065833 Indian OPEN SEAT

300312845 161308 PADAM SINGH HARI SINGH RAM KALI BAI BCNO 15-02-1999 919009729085 Indian OPEN SEAT

460806068 161316
BIPRALABDHA 
MANDAL

BONOBEHARI 
MANDAL BITHIKA MANDAL SCNO 31-12-2000 919830385733 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390347658 161319 MONIKA RAMESH CHAND MEENA DEVI SCNO 09-08-1999 918529502287 Indian OPEN SEAT

410120208 161329 SRINIDHI R
RAVINDRA BABU 
K VASUGI J GNNO 03-10-2000 919042548122 Indian OPEN SEAT

270240536 161331
MANJUNATH 
REDDY

DODDABASAVAN
A GOUDA SHASHIKALA BCNO 09-02-2000 919448176804 Indian OPEN SEAT

200159577 161334
MADHUSUDA
N

BRAJENDRA 
KUMAR KANCHAN DEVI BCNO 03-12-1999 918651411766 Indian OPEN SEAT

120504909 161335

SRIKAKULAPU 
PRAHARSHITH
A

SRIKAKULAPU 
BABU RAO

NARAPOGU 
SULAKSHANA SCNO 25-07-1999 917569584040 Indian OPEN SEAT

280601516 161340 DIVYA S
SUBRAMANYAN 
P G SREEJA H BCNO 17-07-1999 919946696861 Indian OPEN SEAT

281202596 161341
KRISHNENDHU 
 S SHAJU M BINDHU M K SCNO 20-03-2000 918330078876 Indian OPEN SEAT

330102468 161344
WANGPANG 
LAMPA NAPO LAMPA POJEN LAMPA STNO 04-01-1999 918132894121 Indian OPEN SEAT

150238219 161345
SANJEET 
KUMAR SINGH

VIDHYASAGAR 
SINGH HEWANTI DEVI BCNO 15-12-1998 918936004469 Indian OPEN SEAT

440707309 161346

PRATEEK 
KUMAR 
BISWAS

PRATAP KUMAR 
BISWAS CHAPLA BISWAS SCNO 20-05-1998 917376749215 Indian OPEN SEAT

120508514 161348
ROUTULA 
HEMANTH SAI

ROUTULA 
LAKSHMI 
NARAYANA 
MURTHY

ROUTULA KANTHA 
LAKSHMI GNNO 17-08-2001 919441554262 Indian OPEN SEAT

410111897 161349 SHWETHA M
B MOHAN 
RANGAN S KAVITHA BCNO 11-02-2001 919677134265 Indian OPEN SEAT

420105180 161367
GORIPARTHI 
MOHAN SAI

GORIPARTHI 
SRINIVASA RAO

GORIPARTHI DURGA 
BHAVANI BCNO 17-12-2000 918919126294 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120502149 161377

MAMIDI 
LAKSHMI 
CHAITANYA

MAMIDI RAMA 
KOTESWARA RAO MAMIDI SAILAJA EWNO 08-12-2000 919866552079 Indian OPEN SEAT

420121537 161381
SANDI 
AKSHAYA

SANDI 
MAHENDRA 
REDDY SANDI RAJETHA EWNO 23-02-2002 919440892276 Indian OPEN SEAT

281110636 161382 FEBIA XAVIER XAVIER S BEENA T M BCNO 05-04-2000 917550180925 Indian OPEN SEAT

260307066 161383
MD ABU 
FAIZAN MD SHAKIR SHAHINA ANJUM GNNO 24-03-1998 917064356766 Indian OPEN SEAT

390601721 161384 ARTH JOSHI ASHUTOSH JOSHI YAMINI JOSHI GNNO 11-11-2000 919414567655 Indian OPEN SEAT

120203143 161385
BUKKE SRI 
GOURI

BUKKE 
AGGIRAMUDU 
NAIK

BUKKE SARASWATHI 
BAI STNO 15-07-2002 918500228040 Indian OPEN SEAT

270701166 161386

HIBAH 
MOIDEEN 
HAKIM

MOIDEEN HAKIM 
MOHAMED ZAMEERA HASSAN GNNO 05-11-2000 917012300400 Indian OPEN SEAT

440203806 161389
SUMALIKA 
MILAN SANT KUMAR SANGEETA DEVI SCNO 23-12-1995 919721019363 Indian OPEN SEAT

120513726 161390

KANIKARAM 
NAGA DURGA 
KUSUMA 
PRIYANKA

KANIKARAM V V 
N VISWESWARA 
RAO KANIKARAM SUGUNA BCNO 29-05-1999 919989784252 Indian OPEN SEAT

310604637 161394
VIDHATE 
ABHAY DILIP DILIP SADHANA EWNO 29-09-1999 918379053611 Indian OPEN SEAT

440400978 161401 RIYA VERMA PRAVEEN KUMAR REETA VERMA SCNO 02-09-2001 919821468824 Indian OPEN SEAT

420115937 161409
TUMMA 
JAHNAVI TUMMA GOPAL TUMMA HEMALATHA BCNO 08-07-2002 919110780798 Indian OPEN SEAT
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410206343 161410 GAUTAMI P SRAWANAKUMAR NIVEDITA GUGRI GNNO 09-07-2001 919952425377 Indian OPEN SEAT

440806004 161413 RITU MAHAUR
BASDEV KUMAR 
MAHAUR MAMTA MAHAUR SCNO 22-01-2000 917355447126 Indian OPEN SEAT

460810805 161417
SANSKRITI 
SINGH

VIRENDRA SINGH 
YADAV ANJANA SINGH YADAV BCNO 31-07-2000 917380664598 Indian OPEN SEAT

120401770 161428
MANCHIKALAP
ATI MANASA

MANCHIKALAPATI 
 SURESH BABU

PADARTHI 
SITAMAHALAKSHMI BCNO 08-06-2000 917981724204 Indian OPEN SEAT

410203653 161430
ARAVIND 
ATHIRAJ V R VENKATESAN V SHARMILA DEVI GNNO 07-08-2001 919500945673 Indian OPEN SEAT

120104210 161434

KOMMANABOI
NA LEELA 
KRISHNA 
PAVAN 
KALYAN

KOMMANABOINA 
 SUBBA RAO

KOMMANABOINA 
RAJYALAKSHMI BCNO 22-11-2000 919701399919 Indian OPEN SEAT

120502366 161438

KAREEMSABG
ARI SUMAYA 
KOUSAR K BAVADDIN K AIESHA BCNO 23-10-2000 919491983929 Indian OPEN SEAT

411305044 161440 SHRI DIYA E ESACKKIAPPAN T ANUSHA R BCNO 16-02-2002
049094434304
90 Indian OPEN SEAT

411305840 161442
SHIRIN 
FARHANA

MOHAMED 
BUHARY SYED ALI FATHIMA BCNO 01-07-2000 919597482560 NRI OPEN SEAT

440809461 161446 PRAGYA SINGH
DILIP KUMAR 
SINGH SUDHA SINGH GNNO 07-04-2000 918795135380 Indian OPEN SEAT

120502249 161451
GHANTASALA 
MOUNIKA

GHANTASALA 
RAMA 
SUBRAMANYAM

GHANTASALA VIJAYA 
LAKSHMI EWNO 18-12-2001 919440382625 Indian OPEN SEAT
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230204278 161452
AMOL 
SEHRAWAT JAIPAL SINGH BABITA DEVI GNNO 17-01-2000 919462345759 Indian OPEN SEAT

420503589 161457
CHIDARA 
MANIKANTA

CHIDARA RAJANI 
PRASAD CHIDARA KAVITHA EWNO 19-10-2000 919121991990 Indian OPEN SEAT

390325834 161463
NISHANT 
MEENA

RAMSWAROOP C 
MEENA VIMLA R MEENA STNO 10-08-2000 919427057348 Indian OPEN SEAT

270220134 161473 DEEKSHA M MURALIDHAR C R RAJESHWARY N L BCNO 30-04-2000 919845434277 Indian OPEN SEAT

300501718 161481 EKTA SOLANKI
ANTAR SINGH 
SOLANKI RAMKANYA SOLANKI SCNO 18-01-2000 919977609207 Indian OPEN SEAT

420118479 161482
BANOTHU RAJ 
KUMAR BANOTHU ILAIAH BANOTHU SHOBA STNO 24-01-1999 917396942818 Indian OPEN SEAT

390332701 161483
MS NIKITA 
MEENA

DAYARAM 
MEENA PUSHPA DEVI STNO 17-08-2000 919549698698 Indian OPEN SEAT

280702927 161485
AMALA 
ZACHARIA

ZACHARIAS 
GEORGE MARYKUTTY EWNO 23-09-1997 919400246763 Indian OPEN SEAT

410107758 161490
K 
CHARUMATHI S KUMARAVEL K SAROJA BCNO 21-09-1994 918248076451 Indian OPEN SEAT

270607670 161500

SUTAGATTI 
APOORVA 
JAGADISH

JAGADISH 
SUTAGATTI MADHURI SUTAGATTI GNNO 15-12-2000 919449590556 Indian OPEN SEAT

280816804 161516
SHIGILA 
SAHADEVAN SAHADEVAN A N C P BINDU BCNO 24-05-1999 919744700293 Indian OPEN SEAT

270502938 161520 PALLAVI VISHWANATH ANUSUYA STNO 15-02-2000 919845909375 Indian OPEN SEAT

200111575 161522
KAUSTUBHI 
SONKARIYA

DIVAKAR 
SONKARIYA POOJA SONKARIYA SCNO 30-10-1999 919999934359 Indian OPEN SEAT

280816286 161523 MURSHINA P K
P K ABDHUL 
BASHEER FOUSIYA T T BCNO 24-02-2000 918943890410 Indian OPEN SEAT

280807644 161526
KARTHIKA 
DILEEP KUMAR

DILEEP KUMAR T 
K LETHA C G SCNO 09-07-1999 919447718449 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270232741 161529
OMKAR M 
HULIKATTI MANJUNATH Y H LAXMI M H BCNO 14-03-2001 917899432280 Indian OPEN SEAT

280802856 161535
T VAISHNAVI 
SHAJI SHAJI SHIJI BCNO 23-09-2000 917510745008 Indian OPEN SEAT

120603439 161541
MEESALA SAI 
GEETHA

MEESALA 
LAKSHMU NAIDU

MEESALA LAKSHMI 
DEVI BCNO 16-06-2001 918919827528 Indian OPEN SEAT

390513318 161542 SAPNA MEENA DEEPRAM MEENA KESANTI MEENA STNO 05-06-2000 919267453596 Indian OPEN SEAT

310303085 161547
KORDE PURVA 
DIWAKARRAO DIWAKARRAO SANJIVANI BCNO 17-07-2000 917977425598 Indian OPEN SEAT

270705131 161548
SUDEEP PATIL 
K G LOKESH K G YASHODHA K G GNNO 10-10-2000 919611499366 Indian OPEN SEAT

311310613 161549

SUDHANSHU 
AMOL 
JAGDALE

AMOL 
MURLIDHAR 
JAGDALE

SHUBHADA AMOL 
JAGDALE BCNO 17-10-2001 919823079854 Indian OPEN SEAT

281116586 161550 GOURI B BABU K BINDHU O K EWNO 11-11-1999 917034985431 Indian OPEN SEAT

420504879 161551
GUGULOTH 
SALEEM

GUGULOTH 
LINGYA GUGULOTH LAXMI STNO 14-02-2000 919989969599 Indian OPEN SEAT

390355831 161562
PRIYANKA 
BORAN SURESH BORAN SAROJ DEVI BCNO 16-08-1997 917232054941 Indian OPEN SEAT

120603574 161566

BODDU 
BINDU SAI 
ANUSHA

BODDU JYOTHI 
PRASAD

BODDU SWARUPA 
RANI GNNO 19-06-2000 918688355508 Indian OPEN SEAT

411303884 161568
PRIYADHARSHI
NI A ALAGU S RANJITHAM T SCNO 02-06-2000 919443185064 Indian OPEN SEAT

270709623 161592
LIKHITHA S 
PRASAD

SHIVAPRASAD C 
M THEJASWINI N GNNO 24-04-2001 919448566593 Indian OPEN SEAT

410600643 161608 APSARA NANNIYURAN MURUGESWARI BCNO 11-05-2002 919442236443 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280702524 161624 ROSE JIJO JIJO FRANCIS SUJA JIJO GNNO 28-08-2000 919446586164 Indian OPEN SEAT

120406065 161629

VENNAPUSA 
VASUDEVA 
REDDY

V BRAMHAM 
REDDY V JAYA THULASI EWNO 17-05-1999 919505888242 Indian OPEN SEAT

460802009 161630
ANUBRATA 
NASKAR

JAGANNATH 
NASKAR SUTAPA NASKAR SCNO 07-03-2001 918617887405 Indian OPEN SEAT

311208484 161641

MEDIWAR 
SHRUTI 
SHRIKANT SHRIKANT ARCHANA GNNO 20-12-2000 919422173881 Indian OPEN SEAT

281003349 161642 AMEENA T V
T V MOHAMMED 
IQBAL RUKSANA S BCNO 04-05-2000 919645537550 Indian OPEN SEAT

270243952 161652 ADITYA V B
VEERESH B 
BIRADAR DEVAMMA V B BCNO 10-11-2000 917619190890 Indian OPEN SEAT

280604764 161655 ASHNA SALAM ABDUL SALAM N SHEEJA M S BCNO 19-03-2000 919447105148 Indian OPEN SEAT

280303730 161662
KRISHNAPRIYA 
 T G GOPAKUMAR

THANKAM 
GOPAKUMAR BCNO 30-10-1999 919847208525 Indian OPEN SEAT

120204987 161667

PANDIT 
MOUNIKA 
JOSEPH

PANDIT RAJA 
KISHORE

PANUGANTI SHEEBA 
RANI BCNO 14-12-1996 917396647306 Indian OPEN SEAT

280609093 161670 GANESH S P B S PRASAD SINDHU H SCNO 12-10-1999 919497134652 Indian OPEN SEAT

280305052 161678
DAVID DENNY 
V

DENNY 
DEVASSYKUTTY FRILLY DENNY GNNO 10-05-2001 919388429103 Indian OPEN SEAT

300302202 161684
PALAK 
JAISWAL PAVAN JAISWAL SONALI BCNO 23-09-2001 919575442164 Indian OPEN SEAT

450101822 161685 NEHA
VINOD PRAKASH 
RATURI VINEETA RATURI BCNO 29-09-1998 917300934108 Indian OPEN SEAT

160105878 161687 GOKUL ARORA
HARISH KUMAR 
ARORA SEEMA ARORA GNNO 06-02-2000 919855272789 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311115824 161695

RAHANGDALE 
HARSHADA 
HARI

HARI 
RAHANGDALE GEETA RAHANGDALE BCNO 22-01-2000 918550971989 Indian OPEN SEAT

441001944 161714
POONAM 
VAISHNO RANI

PRAMESH 
KUMAR YADAV SITA RANI BCNO 17-04-1996 919911213649 Indian OPEN SEAT

281111319 161718 BINCY S S SATHIKUMAR K SOBHANA K BCNO 09-08-2000 919947489515 Indian OPEN SEAT
280904658 161719 ISMAYIL V T MOOSA VT RAMLA PK BCNO 19-05-2000 919895984444 Indian OPEN SEAT

270202640 161723 JUANA DENNIS R DENNIS NISHA DENNIS GNNO 03-11-2000 919945715416 Indian OPEN SEAT
281105149 161732 EMI CHRIS D DEVADHAS C S R CHRISTAL BCNO 05-08-2000 918129624224 Indian OPEN SEAT

390503856 161736
SAKSHI 
SHARMA

VIJAY KUMAR 
SHARMA ANITA SHARMA GNNO 24-11-1999 919772205277 Indian OPEN SEAT

260201260 161737 JAYANT DAS DEBASHISH DAS REKHA DAS BCNO 29-06-1996 917004962657 Indian OPEN SEAT

390507658 161744
VAISHNAVI 
GUPTA

DILEEP KUMAR 
GUPTA GAYATRI GUPTA BCNO 03-10-1999 918441935400 Indian OPEN SEAT

410606704 161746 S KAVIYA S SIVAKUMAR S SUBATHIRADEVI BCNO 11-06-2002 919043276775 Indian OPEN SEAT

270902687 161748 ANUSHREE H S SRINIVASA H D SUMA K S EWNO 01-12-2000 917259150625 Indian OPEN SEAT

280500622 161749
B R 
PRAKRUTHI RAJAGOPALA B BHAVANI GNNO 19-01-2002 919447010632 Indian OPEN SEAT

270217193 161752 GIRISH M U UMAPATHI M ANNAPURNA BCNO 28-04-2002 918861759484 Indian OPEN SEAT

360405046 161754
NEELADRI 
KUMAR GIRISH KUMAR PUNAM KUMARI BCNO 20-03-2000 919777702620 Indian OPEN SEAT

310907922 161764

FAWDE 
SHUBHANGI 
MADHAVRAO MADHAVRAO SUNITA GNNO 10-07-1999 919860016283 Indian OPEN SEAT

311513887 161767

KHARADE 
AMAN 
BALASAHEB BALASAHEB JAYSHREE BCNO 09-04-2001 919423472747 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311112216 161772

SAWLANI 
SAGAR 
RAJKUMAR RAJKUMAR SARIKA GNNO 31-12-2000 917875720500 Indian OPEN SEAT

270606159 161781
SHREEYA 
GOGGI RAGHAVENDRA ROOPA GNNO 14-08-2000 919449047360 Indian OPEN SEAT

390100935 161788
DEVANSH 
GOYAL

NARESH KUMAR 
GOYAL VIMLESH GOYAL GNNO 19-05-2001 917976771807 Indian OPEN SEAT

390346848 161790
MAHENDRA 
MEENA

SATYANARAYAN 
MEENA SUGANA DEVI STNO 18-09-1998 917014817601 Indian OPEN SEAT

440802898 161792
DEVANSHI 
SRIVASTAVA

DEVESH 
SRIVASTAVA VINITA SRIVASTAVA GNNO 07-09-1999 919335903059 Indian OPEN SEAT

170101048 161794
DEVSHREE 
PARGANIHA

UMASHANKAR 
PARGANIHA ANJANA PARGANIHA GNNO 19-05-2001 918982799828 Indian OPEN SEAT

390515196 161798

KSHAAMA 
KUMARI 
MEENA SITARAM MEENA RAJANTI MEENA STNO 21-12-2000 918824547044 Indian OPEN SEAT

420400384 161802
MOUNIKA 
YARRAMADA SRINIVAS JYOTHI BCNO 03-04-2001 919701560883 Indian OPEN SEAT

281207719 161804
AFITHA 
ADHAM ADAM E K SHAJITHA V A BCNO 09-08-2000 919446725089 Indian OPEN SEAT

220304041 161806

DANKHARA 
JENCY 
MOHANBHAI MOHANBHAI KAILASBEN GNNO 29-01-2001 919825505157 Indian OPEN SEAT

270304217 161807 NAVITHA R RAJANNA R B MAHADEVI STNO 29-07-2001 919113567078 Indian OPEN SEAT

420115477 161808
JATOTH JOSHI 
RAM JATOTH BALU JATOTH PUNNI STNO 28-11-1998 919052502344 Indian OPEN SEAT

300303073 161810
VANSHIKA 
SONI VIVEK SONI AANCHAL SONI BCNO 29-09-1999 919425965921 Indian OPEN SEAT

120302240 161811
GUGGULOTHU 
 SINDHU

GUGGULOTHU 
VENKATARAMAN
A

GUGGULOTHU 
MALLESWARI STNO 29-07-1999 919573062225 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390346623 161818

RUPESH 
KUMAR 
SHARMA

MAHAVEER 
SHARMA RAM BHAROSI GNNO 21-10-1999 919119175995 Indian OPEN SEAT

311702530 161820

TAKPERE 
HARSHADA 
HEMANT

TAKPERE 
HEMANT 
DHANSING

TAKPERE SNEHA 
HEMANT SCNO 21-05-2001 919421507149 Indian OPEN SEAT

410602194 161830
KAWIN 
PAANDI M MANOHARAN D UMA DEVI V A BCNO 14-05-2001 919894271118 Indian OPEN SEAT

390302123 161835 AJETA MADAN SINGH BALA SCNO 19-02-1999 919817355947 Indian OPEN SEAT

311501330 161836

KALE 
AISHWARYA 
SUHAS SUHAS MRUNAL GNNO 09-01-2000 919765081991 Indian OPEN SEAT

390349224 161849
SIMARAN 
MOURYA

SHISHUPAL 
MOURYA SHAKUNTLA MOURYA SCNO 21-01-2000 919829208687 Indian OPEN SEAT

390304092 161851
PRAVEEN 
KUMAR RAKESH KUMAR PRAMILA DEVI SCNO 17-04-1999 919956464615 Indian OPEN SEAT

270403638 161852
YASH 
MANASALI

BADARINARAYAN
SETTY SWATI GNNO 30-08-2001 919845680773 Indian OPEN SEAT

390319931 161854
VANDANA 
VERMA

ASHOK KUMAR 
VERMA SARITA VERMA SCNO 06-05-2000 918058523731 Indian OPEN SEAT

410804262 161856
SUBHACHAND
RU K KAJAKRISHNA A P SUBASSRI K BCNO 18-02-2002 919942533385 Indian OPEN SEAT

260303543 161867 SHWETA RANI
MR RAM MADAN 
RAM MRS POONAM DEVI SCNO 15-07-2000 917033278458 Indian OPEN SEAT

410201209 161871 ANJANA A S B K ANILKUMAR B SREERENJINI BCNO 11-07-2001 917708690101 Indian OPEN SEAT

410113751 161872 VARUN R D
DHANASEKARAN 
R MANGALA GOWRI D GNNO 10-06-2002 919444364242 Indian OPEN SEAT

300303403 161879
MAITREYEE 
JAISWAL

SUSHIL CHANDRA 
JAISWAL REENA JAISWAL BCNO 25-02-2001 918120677705 Indian OPEN SEAT

280814175 161880 SHYMA A M MANI A N INDIRA BCNO 08-09-1999 919496112479 Indian OPEN SEAT
410111335 161887 S A DHEERAJ KKV ARUL A SASIREKHA BCNO 19-05-2002 919884060522 Indian OPEN SEAT
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281111090 161900 SUJITHRA S SUNILKUMAR R SHEELA C BCNO 11-10-2000 918281139357 Indian OPEN SEAT

200151693 161904
MD TAUSEEF 
ALAM WAZIR ALAM NASIMA KHATOON BCNO 14-04-1998 918294683008 Indian OPEN SEAT

270700378 161906
K K NIHAL 
MUTHAPPA K M KAVERIAPPA

K THRIPTHA 
KAVERIAPPA BCNO 25-06-2001 919483702694 Indian OPEN SEAT

200153462 161907
ABHAY 
KUMAR RANBIR SINGH KAMLA DEVI SCNO 02-09-1999 918814071955 Indian OPEN SEAT

220702014 161929 VASA DIYA KALPESH ARPITA KALPESH VASA GNNO 03-10-2001 919426714013 Indian OPEN SEAT

460900024 161933 URBI PAUL
LATE JOYDEB 
PAUL SHEBANTI PAUL BCNO 09-04-2001 918637522280 Indian OPEN SEAT

420106447 161935
JALLU 
VAISHNAVI

JALLU 
JAYARAMULU RANGAM BALAMANI BCNO 27-07-1999 918465994983 Indian OPEN SEAT

411000939 161940
SHYAM 
SUNDAR S

SUNDARA 
PANDIAN G LAKSHMI S BCNO 14-10-2001 918825446933 Indian OPEN SEAT

390314117 161944
KHUSHBOO 
KHANNA

BAJRANG LAL 
KHANNA SUMAN DEVI SCNO 20-09-1999 919896765871 Indian OPEN SEAT

390313957 161945
ABHISHEK 
MEENA

SHORAJ MAL 
MEENA DILBAR BAI STNO 02-02-2002 918890935872 Indian OPEN SEAT

440703803 161957 RAHUL YADAV MANSINGH RAMA DEVI BCNO 12-07-1997 918188968630 Indian OPEN SEAT

440104552 161989
SHUBHAM 
SHARMA KHUSHWANT RAI BALJINDER KAUR GNNO 29-08-1999 919149352916 Indian OPEN SEAT

390341810 161990 ROHIT YADAV PAWAN YADAV HEMLATA YADAV GNNO 27-01-2000 919950943823 Indian OPEN SEAT

410100495 161999
DHARANEESH 
RAAM N R RAMESH S VIJAYAA N R BCNO 27-03-2002 919498174196 Indian OPEN SEAT

390310339 162000 RAHUL GUPTA
GANESH JEE 
GUPTA PARAMSILA DEVI GNNO 07-07-1997 919774489334 Indian OPEN SEAT

311120617 162001
SHREEYA 
DEDANIYA RAKESH KAJAL GNNO 14-06-1999 919923595233 Indian OPEN SEAT
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440400507 162013
TANYA 
SAXENA

NIRBHEY KUMAR 
SAXENA ANJU SAXENA GNNO 09-09-2001 919818471203 Indian OPEN SEAT

300100934 162017
GOUMED 
JAYANT

ASHOK KUMAR 
JAYANT GEETA JAYANT SCNO 22-03-2001 919752685392 Indian OPEN SEAT

311205726 162024

BANGAD 
MOHIT 
MANOJKUMA
R MANOJKUMAR SANGITA EWNO 23-10-2000 919421592026 Indian OPEN SEAT

411005175 162031 RINTHIKA M MANIKKAM V GEETHA M BCNO 22-09-2001 919786901429 Indian OPEN SEAT

230206093 162036
MARYADA 
GOYAL

MANOJ KUMAR 
GOYAL RINA RANI GOYAL GNNO 09-06-2000 919136468568 Indian OPEN SEAT

220906421 162039
SHAH VRAJ 
NILESHKUMAR

SHAH 
NILESHKUMAR 
JASHVANTLAL

NITAL NILESHKUMAR 
SHAH GNNO 29-12-2001 919426531299 Indian OPEN SEAT

310103592 162041

AMBEKAR 
NANDINI 
SANTOSH SANTOSH ANITA SCNO 20-03-2002 919623473782 Indian OPEN SEAT

310703176 162051

AYUSH 
ANAND 
SHINDE ANAND PRAVARNA SCNO 14-12-2001 919922396490 Indian OPEN SEAT

300308677 162053
GEETIKA 
SANOTIYA

GANPAT 
SANOTIYA RAJKUMARI SANOTIYA SCNO 28-04-2000 918839035287 Indian OPEN SEAT

200107603 162055
BHUMIKA 
JATAV JAGDISH KUMAR GOMA KUMARI SCNO 03-02-2000 919013503939 Indian OPEN SEAT

460816741 162060
ASHTAMITA 
DEB RAM PRASAD DEB MILI DEB GNNO 05-10-2000 919830305699 Indian OPEN SEAT

390311224 162068 ANJALI SAINI
MOHINDER PAL 
SAINI SANTOSH SAINI BCNO 08-07-1999 919602359776 Indian OPEN SEAT

411205257 162069
DAVIS 
ASHFORD D DEVADASS A NIRMALA A BCNO 06-06-2002 919443232227 Indian OPEN SEAT
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170302907 162070
MOHAMMED 
ANSAF KHAN

MOHAMMED 
BASHIR KHAN SHAZIA KHAN GNNO 13-08-2000 917089081567 Indian OPEN SEAT

200153283 162071 HIMANSHI
RAMADHAR 
AHIRWAR RAJSHRI GNNO 30-04-2001 919868133839 Indian OPEN SEAT

270300614 162074 TEJAS M MANJAPPA H K LATHA H T GNNO 08-06-2000 919980711055 Indian OPEN SEAT

200115950 162076 SRISHTI PRIYA PRABHAT KUMAR SUSHMA GNNO 13-09-2000 919999610648 Indian OPEN SEAT
270244308 162077 DEEPIKA M MARIYAPPA H N GANGALAKSHMI BCNO 02-10-2001 918105087511 Indian OPEN SEAT

380203901 162083
KARTIK 
SANGWAL KUSHAL KUMAR KRISHNA BCNO 18-10-2000 919982897104 Indian OPEN SEAT

280301373 162086
ATHULKRISHN
A K VINOD K R VINODH RAJESWARY BCNO 28-04-1999 917994757178 Indian OPEN SEAT

390600523 162092
BHAVNESH 
DADHICH

ANAND PRAKASH 
DADHICH SNEHLATA DADHEECH EWNO 01-06-1999 918279233958 Indian OPEN SEAT

280811832 162093

AYSHA 
HAMEED 
PALAKOOL

HAMEED THAYYIL 
PALAKOOL

SHIBILI HAMEED T 
PALAKOOL BCNO 21-11-1999 917558977664 Indian OPEN SEAT

441110641 162095
S ANISHA 
VIGNESHWARI

V 
SHUNMUGASUND
ARAM C ANITHA GNNO 02-11-1999 918005461070 Indian OPEN SEAT

281207259 162107
GOPIKA 
SREENIVAS SREENIVAS P MINIMOL R BCNO 15-08-2000 919746011622 Indian OPEN SEAT

460101908 162109
ANNEWSHA 
CHAKRABORTY

ALOKESH 
CHAKRABORTY RUPA CHAKRABORTY GNNO 06-09-1999 919874743688 Indian OPEN SEAT

390337623 162118
DAMODAR 
HATHIWAL

ANANDI LAL 
HATHIWAL VIMALA DEVI SCNO 21-05-1998 919928171506 Indian OPEN SEAT

281107023 162120 RITHIK RAJEEV V RAJEEV BINITHA V S GNNO 03-10-2001 919846437385 Indian OPEN SEAT
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300200499 162133
ASHMITA 
SINGH

RAMNARESH 
SINGH SAVITRI SINGH SCNO 25-09-1999 918109451195 Indian OPEN SEAT

460814843 162139
PRERNA 
PANDIT

RAM PRAVESH 
PANDIT INDU KRISHNA PANDIT BCNO 25-06-1999 918529473301 Indian OPEN SEAT

270231479 162161 MOHIT BARU SINGH SHILWATI GNNO 28-10-2000 919513159901 Indian OPEN SEAT

220701551 162162
PATEL JASH 
VIRAL

PATEL VIRAL 
TRIBHOVANBHAI

PATEL NIMABEN 
VIRALBHAI GNNO 23-10-2001 919429422833 Indian OPEN SEAT

390300321 162163 MANU PRIYA TEJPAL KANDAILA SUSHILA DEVI SCNO 19-03-2000 919414841739 Indian OPEN SEAT

220108339 162170

RAJPUT 
INDRAKUMAR 
BHURABHAI

RAJPUT 
BHURABHAI RAJPUT DIWALIBEN EWNO 24-03-2001 917046867212 Indian OPEN SEAT

270209212 162181 CHANDAN A ASHWATH N MANJULA N BCNO 09-06-2001 917406708596 Indian OPEN SEAT
200138596 162182 ADITI RAJVIR SINGH NEELAM MANN GNNO 19-06-2000 919873463201 Indian OPEN SEAT

170100747 162194
SANDEEP 
KUMAR PATEL

RAMESH KUMAR 
PATEL GANESHI PATEL BCNO 15-05-2000 918085364409 Indian OPEN SEAT

411206744 162218
KRISHNA 
SURUTHI M MANIVANNAN R LATHA P BCNO 12-09-2001 919489249201 Indian OPEN SEAT

270700672 162219
KEDARNATH K 
BHAT SUDHIR M SANDHYA S BHAT GNNO 19-05-2001 919449954462 Indian OPEN SEAT

411205284 162233 SREHARAN A P PALANISAMY S VALARMATHI P BCNO 06-04-2000 919629491546 Indian OPEN SEAT

440500810 162246
KAVITA 
PASWAN

SHYAM 
CHANDRA 
PASWAN PARVATI DEVI SCNO 12-03-1996 917880953780 Indian OPEN SEAT

420124036 162247
RAJESHWARI 
PARWEDA

JANGAIAH 
PARWEDA ALIVELU PARWEDA SCNO 19-12-2001 919948361642 Indian OPEN SEAT

200140359 162249 ANKIT
MAHENDER 
SINGH MEENA SCNO 09-02-1999 919205269848 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420202984 162250

MANASA 
VARSHINI 
KURA SRINIVAS REDDY MADHAVI GNNO 11-04-2001 919849247879 Indian OPEN SEAT

440706743 162252
MILLIND 
RAJEN VARMA

RAJENDRA 
KUMAR VARMA ARCHANA VARMA SCNO 18-08-1997 918960841045 Indian OPEN SEAT

270235434 162257
RUTHU 
MANJUNATH MANJUNATH ARTHI BCNO 30-07-2000 919945100288 Indian OPEN SEAT

311801428 162274
ASHISH 
RAJESH KORI

RAJESHKUMAR 
KORI ASHA DEVI SCNO 03-05-1999 919619174722 Indian OPEN SEAT

430101971 162277
NABARUNA 
DEBBARMA

SONA RANJAN 
DEBBARMA SABITA DEBBARMA STNO 26-03-2000 919436123440 Indian OPEN SEAT

120404360 162280
BUDUGU 
KARTHIK B RAVI B NEERAJA STNO 27-04-2001 917995911882 Indian OPEN SEAT

410801061 162283
AYSHWARIYAA 
 T

THIRUNAVUKARA
SU D USHARANI T BCNO 27-07-2000 919487040838 Indian OPEN SEAT

120605522 162290
RASHI 
DEWANGAN

RANJEET SINGH 
DEWANGAN

ROOPMATI 
DEWANGAN BCNO 28-05-2000 919340383662 Indian OPEN SEAT

270215840 162301
KANCHANA 
SIRI LINGAM RAMAKRISHNA L NIRMALA DEVI L GNNO 15-08-2001 919535355544 Indian OPEN SEAT

411406184 162304 POOJA R RAVI S POONGOTHAI T BCNO 29-06-1999 919362677753 Indian OPEN SEAT
230208592 162309 SHWETA SHANKAR LAL LAXMI DEVI SCNO 27-05-2000 918708519819 Indian OPEN SEAT

120500394 162311

SHREYAS 
SRINIVAS 
LINGAM L SRINIVAS L SUNEETHA SCNO 03-12-2001 918331830700 Indian OPEN SEAT

420114916 162315
PUPPALA 
EDIGA AMBICA

PUPPALA EDIGA 
SEETHARAMAPPA

PUPPALA EDIGA 
PADMAVATHI BCNO 20-11-1999 919490323150 Indian OPEN SEAT

120605837 162319

PULUGUJJU 
DEEPAK 
KUMAR

PULUGUJJU 
WILLIAM PULUGUJJU JYOTHI SCNO 08-08-2002 919959047839 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311008215 162323
DEEPANI 
PARMAR SHAILESH HARSHA GNNO 26-03-2001 919870305056 Indian OPEN SEAT

120203319 162326
DORNIPATI 
MANASA

D SIVA RAMA 
KRISHNAIAH D VANI BCNO 29-05-2001 919346669655 Indian OPEN SEAT

410123195 162327
GOWDHAM 
SIDHARTH K KALIRATHINAM S RADHA K SCNO 03-09-1998 919443556932 Indian OPEN SEAT

160113308 162344 KSHITIZ SOOD MANOJ SOOD RASHMI SOOD GNNO 25-03-2000 919805707488 Indian OPEN SEAT

390343333 162351 REKHA MEENA BABU LAL MEENA SHANTI MEENA STNO 11-05-1998 919680096555 Indian OPEN SEAT

270216535 162356 GAGAN P
PRASANNA 
KUMAR N PRABHAVATHI SCNO 04-06-2000 919945855264 Indian OPEN SEAT

281101150 162360 M S ANIRUDH SANTHOSH V ANITHA T GNNO 01-06-2000 918111843344 Indian OPEN SEAT

120200575 162363
KASETTY 
PRATHYUSHA

KASETTY 
CHANDRASEKHAR KASETTY NIRMALADEVI EWNO 06-01-2002 919848830761 Indian OPEN SEAT

410703410 162364 NILANI C
M CHRISTOBUS 
SANTHOSH R J SUJA HEZEL BCNO 13-02-2001 919442258475 Indian OPEN SEAT

411401587 162365 RAGHAVAN V VINAYAGAM UMA BCNO 30-06-2001 916379399566 Indian OPEN SEAT

420105433 162367

THATIKONDA 
NAVEEN 
KUMAR

THATIKONDA 
GIRAPPA

THATIKONDA 
SALAMMA SCNO 20-08-1999 918309859386 Indian OPEN SEAT

270102035 162368
SRUSHTI K 
PATIL

KENCHANAGOUD
A KAVITA GNNO 08-10-2001 919900887422 Indian OPEN SEAT

120514732 162375
SAMBANA 
SAHITHI

SAMBANA 
SRIKANTH TOMPALA SARADA SCNO 27-08-2000 919490461087 Indian OPEN SEAT

270219937 162381 NAGESH SHIVARAJ KAVITHA EWNO 05-09-2001 918880807890 Indian OPEN SEAT

281107643 162385
SHIKHA 
SIVARAMAN A SIVARAMAN V LEKHA SCNO 09-11-1998 919995569058 Indian OPEN SEAT
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360300118 162387
SUNANDA 
BEHERA SIBARAM BEHERA SATYABATI SCNO 09-06-1998 918249927803 Indian OPEN SEAT

120606192 162391
ARASADA 
ABHISHEK

ARASADA 
ABRAHAM ARASADA RANI SCNO 30-08-2001 917995690511 Indian OPEN SEAT

311121104 162394

KHOBRAGADE 
HARSHAL 
RATENDRA RATENDRA PRATIMA SCNO 07-09-1999 917276284082 Indian OPEN SEAT

420504878 162395
PULLA 
SRAVAN PULLA SURAIAH PULLA ARUNA SCNO 06-11-2000 918184962064 Indian OPEN SEAT

420111194 162396
MAHURKAR 
NIVEDITHA M ASHOK N K VANI SCNO 05-09-2001

479398493352
51 Indian OPEN SEAT

311122102 162398
SAMIDHA 
RANGARI

MUKESH 
RANGARI SEEMA RANGARI SCNO 28-04-2001 919607032900 Indian OPEN SEAT

420137853 162399
CHILUMULA 
GOPICHAND

CHILUMULA 
VENKATAIAH CHILUMULA SARITHA SCNO 06-04-1999 919963690988 Indian OPEN SEAT

420505064 162404 VONI SAHITH
VONI 
SADANANDAM VONI RAJITHA STNO 20-09-1998 919160770303 Indian OPEN SEAT

120101607 162411

VADITHE 
SRAVANTHI 
BAI

VADITHE BALU 
NAIK VADITHE SAKKU BAI STNO 28-01-2000 919100838918 Indian OPEN SEAT

420103626 162412 AHMED KHAN JABBAR KHAN TAHERA BEGUM GNNO 07-11-2000 918555029480 Indian OPEN SEAT

120508133 162414

YELLUTLA 
GOWTHAMI 
PRIYA Y ESWARAIAH G YASODA STNO 28-09-1999 919441880613 Indian OPEN SEAT

281000657 162416 SONA SITHARA FEROZ E M

SAFIYA 
MANNATHAMPARAMB
IL BCNO 18-03-2000

878194962787
81 Indian OPEN SEAT

390360923 162422
SHANTI LAL 
NINAMA HURIYA NINAMA GITA DEVI STNO 01-01-2001 916376756983 Indian OPEN SEAT

280801774 162428 ADITHI P P SRINIVASAN SREEKALA POROOR GNNO 16-06-2001 918978293359 Indian OPEN SEAT
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310907016 162435

MEGHA 
TUKARAM 
KALE TUKARAM SINDHU GNNO 07-09-1999 919225636022 Indian OPEN SEAT

311522624 162437

VALINKAR 
HARSHIT 
NANDAN NANDAN NALINI BCNO 17-03-2000 919822237667 Indian OPEN SEAT

120503310 162438

TATAPUDI 
HARSHAVARD
HAN TATAPUDI RAJU GUNDAPU BABYRANI SCNO 13-04-2000 919299256393 Indian OPEN SEAT

420200418 162439
KURA 
SHIVASINI

KURA 
RAMNARAYANA KURA MEENA BCNO 14-09-2000 919490563331 Indian OPEN SEAT

281113307 162440
AYSHA MINHA 
MUNNAS P A MUNNAS P A P SHAJEENA BCNO 28-11-1996 918589912633 Indian OPEN SEAT

430102337 162442
MOUMITA 
CHOUDHURY

RATAN 
CHOUDHURY

ARCHANA BAIDYA 
CHOUDHURY EWNO 26-01-2000 918731907814 Indian OPEN SEAT

160105065 162449
ARSHPREET 
KAUR KULRAJ SINGH SUKHWINDER KAUR SCNO 13-03-1999 919463331331 Indian OPEN SEAT

430100239 162452 TAMALIKA DAS MUKULENDU DAS
TAPUSRI DAS 
CHOWDHURY SCNO 06-01-2000 919436321988 Indian OPEN SEAT

390361615 162453
MANISH 
MEENA

PEMARAM 
MEENA KANKU MEENA STNO 03-11-1998 919460446546 Indian OPEN SEAT

410900607 162456
KAMALEESHW
ARAN S SELLAPPAN M KAVITHA D SCNO 11-09-2000 919488715267 Indian OPEN SEAT

420124041 162460 SRIKANTH K BHEEMLU SAROJA STNO 10-04-2000 918498012754 Indian OPEN SEAT

370101405 162463
SWATHIKALPA
NA J K KATHIRESAN P JAYACHITRA K BCNO 02-09-2000 919444645747 Indian OPEN SEAT

120610175 162469
NOOKADA 
NIKHILA

NOOKADA 
BANOJI

NOOKADA 
RAMANAMMA BCNO 12-08-2001 919110585481 Indian OPEN SEAT

390103611 162471 ROHIT MEENA
PREMNARAYAN 
MEENA SHAKUNTLA BAI STNO 02-05-2000 916378027798 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420502483 162472

PULICHERU 
JAGADEESHW
AR

PULICHERU 
SAMMAIAH PULICHERU PADMA STNO 29-10-1998 919866253870 Indian OPEN SEAT

270900285 162473
SANJANA A 
CHANNAGIRI

ANIL KUMAR S 
CHANNAGIRI SUSHMA B P EWNO 08-05-2001 919449948870 Indian OPEN SEAT

420118439 162474 A JAVALI A SRINIVAS RAO A UDAYA SRI GNNO 14-03-2000 918019627231 Indian OPEN SEAT

390511009 162485
ANISHA 
MEENA RAMKESH MEENA SAVITRI MEENA STNO 27-09-2001 919413394152 Indian OPEN SEAT

390602652 162486
DIKSHA 
NINAMA

KANHAIYALAL 
NINAMA MADHUMATI NINAMA STNO 23-07-2000 919799607896 Indian OPEN SEAT

410202667 162493 NIVETHITHA R
RAVICHANDRAN 
N ANANDHI D BCNO 13-04-2000 919597907314 Indian OPEN SEAT

220100011 162494

SHAH AANGI 
JIGNESHKUMA
R

SHAH JIGNESH 
HIMMATLAL

SHAH VIDHI 
JIGNESHKUMAR EWNO 02-02-2001 919328446317 Indian OPEN SEAT

450105449 162497 RIYA PANWAR
ISHWAR SINGH 
PANWAR USHA PANWAR GNNO 23-12-2001 919536091298 Indian OPEN SEAT

420109175 162499
BINGI SREE 
CHARAN RAMCHANDRAM PADMAJA BCNO 18-07-2000 917780383149 Indian OPEN SEAT

380501624 162500 JASLEEN KAUR
RAJINDER SINGH 
JOHAL PARAMJEET KAUR SCNO 16-10-1999 919501102094 Indian OPEN SEAT

310103141 162509

BORUDE 
PRASAD 
BANDU BORUDE BANDU BORUDE JYOTI BCNO 07-07-2001 919822907777 Indian OPEN SEAT

120105521 162517

SODINAPALLI 
SUBHASH 
CHANDRA 
BOSE

S 
RAMANJANEYULU K PADMAVATHI SCNO 29-03-2000 919959861715 Indian OPEN SEAT

311005099 162523
YADAV 
SAKSHI RAJESH RAJESH YADAV KANTI YADAV BCNO 13-12-1999 918652384731 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390601401 162525
VRITI 
BHARARIA

PUNJEE LAL 
YADAV MAYA YADAV SCNO 27-07-2000 919887955628 Indian OPEN SEAT

280103695 162526 GOPIKA RAVI R RAVI RENJU RAJ S BCNO 06-04-2000 919747483289 Indian OPEN SEAT

360410395 162531

SUBARNA 
SUBHADARSIN
I

KAILASH 
CHANDRA 
BEHERA SANJUKTA BEHERA SCNO 18-05-2000 918658494279 Indian OPEN SEAT

390503911 162534
CHHAYA 
MEENA

RAM BALLABH 
MEENA MOTIA BAI STNO 05-03-2001 919460000981 Indian OPEN SEAT

120101688 162538
TOLUCHURI 
RAJESH

TOLUCHURI 
NANCHARAIAH

TOLUCHURI NIRMALA 
JYOTHI BCNO 18-07-1999 918331045214 Indian OPEN SEAT

200100316 162544 RAJNEESH DHARAMBEER PUSHPA DEVI SCNO 15-03-1999 919817011836 Indian OPEN SEAT

390601402 162545 PAYAL MEENA
ROOPCHAND 
MEENA GAYATRI DEVI STNO 07-11-2000 917240066931 Indian OPEN SEAT

410111881 162548 P RINI LAURA PAUL DAVID V JOICE ANBARASI BCNO 05-06-2001 919380244046 Indian OPEN SEAT
410600176 162549 PIRATHIBA BALAMURUGAN RAJESWARI GNNO 09-01-2000 919750661373 Indian OPEN SEAT

230103509 162565
VAIBHAV 
VEER SINGH LOKVEER SINGH SUSHMA VEER SINGH SCNO 11-09-2001 919560679991 Indian OPEN SEAT

280600815 162573
MEERA 
SURESH SURESH V ANJANA V S BCNO 19-11-2000 919446744400 Indian OPEN SEAT

280804490 162576 NESWA NASIR ABDUNNASIR P REHNA NALAKATH GNNO 14-06-2001 919895616933 Indian OPEN SEAT

411201400 162582
MADANKUMA
R T S SELVAM C THIRUMALA S BCNO 30-01-2002 917373797250 Indian OPEN SEAT

270707458 162583 VINAY RAO H R
HANUMANTHARA
O R GOWRAMMA P BCNO 13-07-2001 919448110502 Indian OPEN SEAT

281209046 162589
SRITHARUNM
AHESWAR S N SIVAKUMAR S NAGALAKSHMI S BCNO 13-06-2000 918870206552 Indian OPEN SEAT

420120498 162597
BHOGADI 
PUJITHA

BHOGADI 
PRABHAKAR

BHOGADI BHARGAVA 
LAKSHMI EWNO 14-05-2000 917013813079 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420109112 162599

METUKU 
SHANTHI 
SWAROOP

METUKU SATYA 
KUMAR METUKU PADMAMMA EWNO 19-10-2000 919441035109 Indian OPEN SEAT

200124379 162614
SHASHI 
KUMAR

RAM NARESH 
PRASAD KANTI DEVI BCNO 07-05-1999 917079701654 Indian OPEN SEAT

270106502 162616
SHEEFA 
SANGLIKAR SHANAWAJ JABEEN BCNO 13-07-2000 919448121867 Indian OPEN SEAT

120401426 162618
TANGASALA 
GAMYASREE

TANGASALA 
MUNISUDHAKAR 
BABU

TANGASALA 
ARUNASREE BCNO 03-12-2000 919182883943 Indian OPEN SEAT

370101597 162620 SINDHUJAA S J SHANMUGAM C JOTHILAKSHMI G BCNO 29-06-2001 918608163330 Indian OPEN SEAT

420102940 162627
SAISREEJA 
JEKKIREDDY

RAMANA REDDY 
JEKKIREDDY APARNA JEKKIREDDY GNNO 03-12-2000 919676876518 Indian OPEN SEAT

311403985 162628

DAVARI 
ANKITA 
PRAKASH PRAKASH SANGITA BCNO 05-08-2000 919372418120 Indian OPEN SEAT

420107937 162633
GUGULOTHU 
SINDHU SRI

GUGULOTHU 
NAGESWARA RAO GUGULOTHU ARUNA STNO 09-05-2001 918801551922 Indian OPEN SEAT

200126801 162637
JASMINE 
KAUR SARNA

BHUPINDER 
SINGH SARNA

SATINDER KAUR 
SARNA GNNO 11-11-2000 919971241716 Indian OPEN SEAT

280807601 162640 GAYATHRI M S MANI PP SAVITHA MP SCNO 13-02-2000 919846761573 Indian OPEN SEAT

120508000 162641
GNAPIKA 
MUDE VALI NAIK MUDE MEENAKSHI BUKKE STNO 19-07-2001 919703554988 Indian OPEN SEAT

390318829 162642
ANUJ KUMAR 
MEEMRAUT SUNITA YADRAM STNO 10-08-2001 917976419878 Indian OPEN SEAT

390339747 162646
SAURAB 
KUMAR RAJESH MEENA VIMLA DEVI STNO 05-05-2002 919521587554 Indian OPEN SEAT

Page 3823 of 7016



LIST FOR EIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR STRAY VACANCY UG 2019 (OPEN SEAT)
Rollno Rank Name FatherName MotherName CandCat Dob mobileNo Nationality AppliedCounselling

120206656 162652
DAGGUPATI 
SREE DEEPIKA

D VENKATA 
RAMANA D BHARATHI BCNO 23-01-1999 919959276819 Indian OPEN SEAT

220110829 162653
RAVAL DWIJA 
JIGNESH

RAVAL JIGNESH 
CHANDULAL RAVAL AMITA JIGNESH GNNO 20-05-2001 919825647462 Indian OPEN SEAT

390600229 162665

MAHENDRA 
PRATAP 
MEENA

LAXMAN LAL 
MEENA SITA MEENA STNO 15-07-1999 919571287820 Indian OPEN SEAT

270708765 162668 ANUSHREE A ASHOKAN C NAGARATHNA A GNNO 31-12-1999 916238626112 Indian OPEN SEAT

280709789 162672
MARIA D 
MARY DOLLY JOSEPH ELCY DOLLY EWNO 07-09-2000 919567817223 Indian OPEN SEAT

390500595 162674 NIKITA VERMA B L VERMA SHANTI DEVI SCNO 30-05-2000 918209921480 Indian OPEN SEAT

440702648 162676
SAKSHI 
KASODHAN

SHYAM 
MANOHAR 
KASODHAN RASHMI KASODHAN BCNO 05-01-1998 919919041115 Indian OPEN SEAT

220200094 162679
GAUTAM 
SHAH

JAGDISHBHAI 
SHAH CHANDABEN SHAH GNNO 23-08-2002 917984830995 Indian OPEN SEAT

230207422 162685
DEEKSHA 
KANWAR KRISHAN KUMAR BRIJ BALA GNNO 19-11-2000 919255532083 Indian OPEN SEAT

411207338 162686 VENKATESH R RAMASAMY M
KANNIGAPARAMESWA
RI S GNNO 04-06-2002 919842760114 Indian OPEN SEAT

270245303 162696
VELAMALA 
SAI SUDHA V RAMU V RUPA BCNO 04-04-2001 918660621592 Indian OPEN SEAT

420302607 162699

BANOTH 
ABHISHEK 
NAYAK

BANOTH 
BONDYALU 
NAYAK BANOTH LALITHA STNO 25-02-2002 918074435728 Indian OPEN SEAT

420101626 162702

HRITHIKA 
HAMSA 
LEKHA VINAY VINAY KUMAR SALONI VINAY SCNO 05-11-2001 917207782282 Indian OPEN SEAT
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260102783 162709
AKANSHA 
VERMA VINOD KUMAR

RUBY KUMARI 
SHANKAR GNNO 08-04-1999 917766914461 Indian OPEN SEAT

260304711 162714
PRIY RANJAN 
RAM

NAGESHWAR 
RAM URMILA DEVI SCNO 02-01-1996 917781931203 Indian OPEN SEAT

420106731 162715
SRI TEJASWINI 
KASIBHATLA

NAGESWAR RAO 
KASIBHATLA DURGA K S L K EWNO 19-02-2002 919440018258 Indian OPEN SEAT

410103718 162716 S SWETHA B SURESH KUMAR S KALAIVANI BCNO 16-05-2001 918159960833 Indian OPEN SEAT

311313554 162718
CHAUDHARI 
GAURI UDAY UDAY SHOBHA BCNO 27-08-2001 919403512547 Indian OPEN SEAT

411303601 162719
MOHAMED 
FARAJALLAH A ABDUL ANIF M K M A FATHIMA JINNAH BCNO 16-01-2001 918667387935 Indian OPEN SEAT

360503644 162732

SOUGANDHIK
A 
MOHAPATRA

SASHIBHUSAN 
MOHAPATRA SANGITA BEHERA BCNO 24-07-2001 09937589971 Indian OPEN SEAT

311113854 162734
PRAJWAL 
SHIORKAR DILIP SHIORKAR VARSHA SHIORKAR BCNO 18-06-1999 917410547676 Indian OPEN SEAT

281207001 162746 NAMITHA P M MADHU P A SINDHU SCNO 27-04-2000 919562154626 Indian OPEN SEAT

281114962 162765 AKHILA A
S RAJENDRAN 
NAIR AJITHA T GNNO 04-12-1999 919496102211 Indian OPEN SEAT

270224300 162767 SAHANA K KRISHNAPPA HEMALATHA BCNO 05-12-2000 918792425371 Indian OPEN SEAT

450200311 162774 MUKTA JOSHI
MOHAN 
CHANDRA JOSHI TARA JOSHI EWNO 22-10-2000 919917905481 Indian OPEN SEAT

200144066 162776
ANUSHKA 
MUKHERJEE

HAPPY 
MUKHERJEE RANU MUKHERJEE GNNO 25-03-2002 919958893711 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420135062 162778
BONTHU 
OJASWINI

BONTHU 
SAMPURNA 
REDDY

BONTHU SATYA 
PRASOONA GNNO 09-07-2002 918639430623 Indian OPEN SEAT

200109685 162781
SHWETA 
SINGH K P SINGH RITA SINGH GNNO 26-01-1999 919354676435 Indian OPEN SEAT

410118482 162787
MUHILMAARA
N E S C ELAMARAN SANGAMITHRAI M GNNO 09-11-2001 919443405894 Indian OPEN SEAT

300102155 162789 SAKSHI TIWARI ANIL TIWARI NEERJA TIWARI EWNO 27-01-1998 918085274905 Indian OPEN SEAT

460813010 162792
RAJARSHI 
MANNA

SEBABRATA 
MANNA BIPASA MANNA GNNO 30-09-1999

920486370892
04 Indian OPEN SEAT

240102387 162797
SHOURYA 
VASHISHTH RAJESH KUMAR REKHA SHARMA GNNO 25-06-2001 918219877397 Indian OPEN SEAT

311506766 162803
KISHANJEE 
SHUKLA

DHANANJAY 
SHUKLA SANDHYA SHUKLA GNNO 14-10-2001 919305284316 Indian OPEN SEAT

390500921 162809 JHUNI KUMARI SURESH ORAON BUDHMATI DEVI STNO 14-12-1999 917462893528 Indian OPEN SEAT

280809590 162814
M SHIFA 
FRANCIS FRANCIS SHEEBA BCNO 22-09-1999 918089375853 Indian OPEN SEAT

120609043 162830
GOSETTY SRI 
RAMYA

GOSETTY 
JAYARAM GOSETTY ESWARI BCNO 01-01-2000 918125107596 Indian OPEN SEAT

410115699 162833 SNEHA S SABAPATHY T A DHANALAKSHMI R BCNO 06-06-2002 918754499619 Indian OPEN SEAT

270215961 162840 SURAJ H P
H K 
PARASHURAM UJWALA K L STNO 19-08-2000 919686509379 Indian OPEN SEAT

200151467 162843 SHIVANI
MOHAR PAL 
MEENA SANTRA MEENA STNO 26-06-2000 919868389766 Indian OPEN SEAT

420105386 162851
PANGA 
TEJASHWINI PANGA SHIVRAJ PANGA PADMAVATHI SCNO 24-08-2001 919949963910 Indian OPEN SEAT

310406172 162863
UNNATI 
MANWAR

TUSHAR 
MANWAR ANJALI MANWAR SCNO 05-05-2000 918275392395 Indian OPEN SEAT

450202224 162867
AAKRITI 
SUNDRIYAL VIJAY SUNDRIYAL SARITA SUNDRIYAL GNNO 01-01-1999 918937012629 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270226480 162872
POORNA 
SHREE G L LOKESH G N SUJATHA G BCNO 26-10-2000 919449666874 Indian OPEN SEAT

311702674 162879

SHIVANKAR 
KUMUDINEE 
VINODKUMAR VINODKUMAR DIPALI SCNO 22-04-2000 919595597441 Indian OPEN SEAT

420301680 162885
MAHESHWARI 
PATIL RAVINDRA PATIL ARCHANA PATIL BCNO 07-01-2002 919849341187 Indian OPEN SEAT

260102848 162886
PUSHPENDRA 
SINGH PREM SINGH SUSHMA DEVI SCNO 14-02-2000 916207390084 Indian OPEN SEAT

410111104 162911 K TARUN

D S 
KRISHNAKANTH 
CHETTY L GEETHA LAKSHMI GNNO 15-06-2001 919094112164 Indian OPEN SEAT

440400662 162912
MOHD ZAID 
SAIFI MOHD YUNUS SABILA SAIFI BCNO 25-07-1999 919350552946 Indian OPEN SEAT

311002640 162915

RAGHUVANSHI 
 
RATICHANDRA 
 MANDAL

RATICHANDRA 
MANDAL JAYMALA DEVI GNNO 29-06-2000 918369792503 Indian OPEN SEAT

120407431 162917
MOTU 
SWETHA MOTU SIVAIAH MOTU PADMAVATHI STNO 27-08-2001 919951295963 Indian OPEN SEAT

281210923 162920 MAHESH K M MOHANAN K A RAMADEVI SCNO 04-06-2001 917034593266 Indian OPEN SEAT

170302853 162921
SOUMYA 
PATHAK ANIL PATHAK PADMA PATHAK GNNO 08-02-2001 917587061184 Indian OPEN SEAT

460803421 162925
SOHINI 
MONDAL

GOBINDA 
MONDAL BABITA MONDAL SCNO 24-12-1999 917908351449 Indian OPEN SEAT

311019782 162927

PANDEY 
DIVYANG 
ARUNENDRAN
ATH

ARUNENDRANAT
H DIVYA GNNO 12-06-2000 919022739135 Indian OPEN SEAT

411202575 162928 RESHINI S SURESH KUMAR SINDHUJA GNNO 17-01-2001 919360607741 Indian OPEN SEAT
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460400332 162931 PROTIN PAIK
PRABODH 
KUMAR PAIK UTTARA PAIK SCNO 25-04-2001 919571178583 Indian OPEN SEAT

270706734 162936
ABRARUL 
HASSAN ABUL HASSAN SHAHEEN BEGUM BCNO 26-11-2001 919902059048 Indian OPEN SEAT

420202903 162941
ETIKALA 
SUSHMITHA

ETIKALA 
SAMMAIAH ETIKALA SAROJANA BCNO 23-10-2000 919704468844 Indian OPEN SEAT

440812692 162949 PRIYA SONI
KRISHNA KUMAR 
SONI MANJU SONI BCNO 02-08-2000 917905986616 Indian OPEN SEAT

280605790 162950 MEENAKSHY J
JAYACHANDRAN 
R RANJINI R GNNO 22-02-2002

009173060493
39 Indian OPEN SEAT

410100218 162964
F SARAH 
CATHERINE

FITZGERALD 
AMIRTHARAJ J MARY MAGNES GNNO 16-12-2000 919536013711 Indian OPEN SEAT

420130073 162965
R S KAVIYA 
NIRULLAH

R 
SAMATHARMAN R SUBBULAKSHMI BCNO 08-10-2001 917799881042 Indian OPEN SEAT

441105760 162970
KUMARI 
AKANKSHA RAJESH KUMAR CHHAYA SCNO 12-08-1999 919140896008 Indian OPEN SEAT

281206717 162974 MANASA

MADUSUDANAN 
THUMMANA 
THODIYIL

SINDHU 
MADHUSUDHANAN GNNO 17-02-2000 918086061119 Indian OPEN SEAT

200119828 162975 ANANYA
RAKESH SINGH 
BHADAURIA SEEMA BHADAURIA GNNO 27-12-2000 919716719648 Indian OPEN SEAT

440403724 162977
BHAVNA 
SINGH LATE AJEET SINGH SATYAVATI SINGH SCNO 24-07-1994 919910790316 Indian OPEN SEAT

420301333 162978
BANOTH BALA 
KRISHNA BANOTH BALU BANOTH VIJAYA STNO 22-11-2000 919177574236 Indian OPEN SEAT

390331765 162979
KULDEEP 
MEENA KANHAIYA LAL RAM VILAS BAI STNO 22-07-2001 919929538035 Indian OPEN SEAT

410205033 162984 PUJA K KANNAN PEA RADHAJEYALAXMI K BCNO 16-10-2001 919965524236 Indian OPEN SEAT

460801242 162987 TANUSRI SEN ASIT KUMAR SEN CHAMPA SEN SCNO 06-05-2000 918118810558 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390506133 162992 KUMARI PRIYA MANOJ KUMAR ANURADHA SHARMA EWNO 09-01-2000 917340479970 Indian OPEN SEAT

200155441 163006
JYOTI 
NAWARIYA RADHEY SHYAM SAROJ SCNO 14-12-1998 919643079736 Indian OPEN SEAT

410914141 163011 SATHIYA S
SATHIYAMOORTH
Y A SUSILA S BCNO 10-02-2000 919566742226 Indian OPEN SEAT

240100501 163012 SIMRAN KALIA
RAM KUMAR 
KALIA BINDU KALIA GNNO 23-09-1998 919418010966 Indian OPEN SEAT

220100014 163025

INANI ANISHA 
MUKESHKUM
AR

MUKESHKUMAR 
INANI REKHABEN INANI EWNO 28-02-2001 919106033878 Indian OPEN SEAT

200130623 163027 NAVITA SINGH MANVIR SINGH RAJANI DEVI GNNO 17-02-2001 919811348601 Indian OPEN SEAT

200115721 163029
PANKAJ 
RAJORIA MAHESH KUMAR SHYAM BALA SCNO 24-05-1999 918851863111 Indian OPEN SEAT

280304994 163031 BIBINSHA V B V A BASHEER C A SHAGEENA BCNO 12-01-2000 919037690944 Indian OPEN SEAT

410610059 163045 RISHANTH D
DHANASEKARAN 
M JEYARETNA S BCNO 07-02-2001 919442217200 Indian OPEN SEAT

311311625 163050
RAMGIRI 
SAIRAJ GOPAL

RAMGIRI GOPAL 
RAMCHANDRA

RAMGIRI ANUSAYA 
GOPAL BCNO 21-03-2001 917447817767 Indian OPEN SEAT

380401797 163052
UPASANA 
SHARMA KULDEEP KUMAR MANJU BALA GNNO 20-02-2002 917888760871 Indian OPEN SEAT

280709659 163054 ANJU BABU BABU M P GIRIJAKUMARI M D BCNO 28-10-2000 919497059653 Indian OPEN SEAT

280201706 163063
AKSHAYA 
JAYAN

JAYAN K 
AYYAPPAN BINDHU JAYAN SCNO 02-08-2000 919447873792 Indian OPEN SEAT

410111683 163071
JAYAGANESH 
S RA RAJARAJAN S RENUKADEVI S GNNO 01-11-2001 917708728553 Indian OPEN SEAT

220700675 163080

MUKHIDA 
SUNNY 
NOORDIN

MUKHIDA 
NOORDIN MUKHIDA DOLAT EWNO 13-09-1998 917698456520 Indian OPEN SEAT
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460901746 163087 SHRITI SHREYA RABINDRA JHA LILY KUMARI JHA GNNO 05-07-2000 917903391516 Indian OPEN SEAT

230101621 163093 BHAWANA AJEET SINGH RITA SINGH GNNO 13-06-1998
373992125616
20 Indian OPEN SEAT

410114488 163096 S SARASWATHI

P 
SUNDARAPARIPU
RANAM B VALLI IYER GNNO 06-11-2001 919868101098 Indian OPEN SEAT

300300088 163098 SIMMI SAKHI ANAND SAKHI RUCHITA SAKHI GNNO 16-08-2000 919165280247 Indian OPEN SEAT

200147129 163102
SHUBHAM 
VASHISHT

ISHWAR SINGH 
VASHISHT PUSHPA GNNO 23-03-2001 918920660507 Indian OPEN SEAT

380101398 163108
AADHYA 
GUJRAL RAJESH GUJRAL JYOTI GUJRAL GNNO 21-11-1999 919888321121 Indian OPEN SEAT

120201836 163120
BOYA RAJESH 
KUMAR

BOYA 
RAMESHBABU

BOYA 
SOMESWARAMMA BCNO 06-05-2000 918495863923 Indian OPEN SEAT

170302130 163121 K JAGRUTI
K TEJESHWAR 
RAO K LAKSHMI GNNO 05-03-2001 919425594861 Indian OPEN SEAT

220800679 163126 DIYA UKANI
BHUPATBHAI 
UKANI SHARDABEN UKANI EWNO 04-09-2001 917046252406 Indian OPEN SEAT

160105915 163128 GAUTAM CHAMAN LAL SIMMI SCNO 15-06-1998 917015298716 Indian OPEN SEAT

420102877 163136
SHALINI 
SUMAR SANTI SUMAR DIPIKA SUMAR BCNO 07-11-2000 919154621539 Indian OPEN SEAT

270223534 163143
PRANESH 
KULASEKHAR KULASEKHAR P S USHA KULASEKHAR GNNO 16-07-2001 919582982340 Indian OPEN SEAT

120405664 163146
GADDAM 
LEELAVATHI

GADDAM 
TELLAIAH

GADDAM 
PAPULAMMA SCNO 24-04-2001 917893961831 Indian OPEN SEAT

280700310 163148
CHARUKRISHN
A V C

CHARU 
CHANDRAN V K JAYALAKSHMI P S GNNO 15-03-2000 919947170648 Indian OPEN SEAT

150216379 163152
ISHIKA 
SHARAD

SHARAD KUMAR 
SINHA NIDHI SINHA GNNO 09-01-2001

444794315144
47 Indian OPEN SEAT
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220302397 163154

BHINGARADIY
A 
MANTHANKU
MAR 
MAHESHBHAI

BHINGARADIYA 
MAHESHBHAI 
CHUNILAL

BHINGARADIYA 
PARULBEN 
MAHESHBHAI GNNO 13-10-2001 919328092178 Indian OPEN SEAT

281203591 163170 AKSHAYA C T
THULASEEDHARA
N C P SHALI P R BCNO 14-03-2000 919446800127 Indian OPEN SEAT

310408849 163184

SHAIKH 
AIMAN 
FATEMA 
SHAIKH 
NAVEED 
AHMED

SHAIKH NAVEED 
AHMED SHAIKH SALMA AFROZ BCNO 24-06-2002 919689374704 Indian OPEN SEAT

411305126 163194
JANAKI 
RAMAN T

THIRUVENGADAT
HAN S AUTHI NAYAKI R GNNO 13-05-2001 919442974046 Indian OPEN SEAT

410121554 163202 T KIRUTHIGA J THIYAGARAJAN AKILA K GNNO 06-11-2001 916380670726 Indian OPEN SEAT

440905999 163203
TANYA 
RASTOGI AMIT RASTOGI RASHMI RASTOGI GNNO 18-10-2002 919319775531 Indian OPEN SEAT

311022203 163204 ROHAN PRASHANT RASHMI GNNO 03-03-2002 919820841850 Indian OPEN SEAT

280101145 163212
KEERTHANA 
AYYAPPAN

AYYAPPAN 
RADHAKRISHNA DEEPA AYYAPPAN BCNO 10-03-2001 919388822282 NRI OPEN SEAT

440200351 163223
VANDANA 
PATEL M L PATEL VIMLA DEVI BCNO 02-12-1998 918867772620 Indian OPEN SEAT

410124218 163233 K SHIVANI S KUBENDRAN K YOGACHITRA BCNO 03-01-2001 919176493694 Indian OPEN SEAT

230206773 163241
KHUSHBOO 
BAJAJ KAPIL BAJAJ TULSI BAJAJ GNNO 31-08-2001 918168031022 Indian OPEN SEAT

390343549 163243 KIRAN MEENA
BHANWARLAL 
MEENA BHAGWATI DEVI STNO 21-01-1997 917877673597 Indian OPEN SEAT

270223162 163245 KHUSHI K P KIRAN B R SAPNAKIRAN GNNO 20-01-2002 919880222522 Indian OPEN SEAT
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411304727 163263
SEENU 
RAKESH P PUGALENDHI P SANGEETHA M BCNO 11-06-2001 919600533244 Indian OPEN SEAT

411200405 163275
ASHUWATHY 
R M MAHENDRAN R G SUJATHA M GNNO 07-06-2001 919790979961 Indian OPEN SEAT

120604251 163277
SHREE YASH 
TRIVEDI PRADEEP TRIVEDI LALITHA SRI TRIVEDI EWNO 16-09-2000 919490814633 Indian OPEN SEAT

220802081 163284
AAYUSH 
MASRANI MITESHKUMAR HANSABEN EWNO 09-01-2001 917984963951 Indian OPEN SEAT

200147936 163285
ARYAN 
CHAUDHARY SUSHIL KUMAR NISHA DEVI BCNO 06-08-2002 919643914299 Indian OPEN SEAT

440400629 163291
SRISHTI 
KUMARI

VIRENDRA 
KUMAR SINGHAL RESHI SCNO 13-02-2001 919205501975 Indian OPEN SEAT

270238626 163297 LIKHITH T V
VASUDEVA 
MURTHY T N SAROJA N BCNO 29-11-2001 918310130262 Indian OPEN SEAT

160115631 163305
TANISHA 
GARG SANJAY GARG NEERU GARG GNNO 25-08-2001 919215536587 Indian OPEN SEAT

460807831 163309
RAUNAK 
MANDAL

MILAN KANTI 
MANDAL SUBHRA MANDAL SCNO 22-10-1997 919433657944 Indian OPEN SEAT

280103884 163310 AMRUTHA R ANILKUMAR J RAJANI R BCNO 23-04-2000 917012566328 Indian OPEN SEAT
390367282 163319 VIDHYA RANI KANHAIYA LAL MAYA RANI SCNO 13-11-2000 919461491331 Indian OPEN SEAT

270203720 163320

MALLAMMA 
BASAVARAJ 
NITALI BASAVARAJ SHIVALEELA GNNO 08-11-2001 919845616981 Indian OPEN SEAT

311105019 163331

MAITHILI 
RAJESH 
INGOLE

INGOLE RAJESH 
MANIKRAO

PRADHNYA 
NAMDEORAO MOHOD BCNO 19-09-2001 917558377455 Indian OPEN SEAT

280911871 163341 ARSHED ARIF K
ABDUL MAJEED 
KAMBRAN SHAREEFA EV BCNO 30-06-2000 918907852257 Indian OPEN SEAT

311100683 163374 AVANI BHAKE VISHAL MADHAVI GNNO 19-01-2001 918605402187 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280407980 163375
MRUDULA 
RAMESH

B C RAMESH 
KUMAR M A SHEEBA BCNO 28-01-2000 918547692292 Indian OPEN SEAT

280609692 163376
DEVI 
CHANDRAN

DINESH 
CHANDRAN SOBHA DINESH GNNO 13-02-2001 919567763037 Indian OPEN SEAT

200126284 163379
SHIVANGI 
BISWAS

BIKARNA JYOTI 
BISWAS SAMPA BISWAS SCNO 16-12-2001 917059346290 Indian OPEN SEAT

460102564 163386
SWETA 
KUMARI SUDHIR KUMAR SANGITA DEVI BCNO 25-03-2002 919007204096 Indian OPEN SEAT

281100664 163399 ARDRA A R AJAYAKUMAR V S RESMY V S BCNO 10-06-2000 919746546204 Indian OPEN SEAT

460803968 163410
ANTAREEP 
BHAUMIK

HIMADRI SEKHAR 
BHAUMIK SUKANYA BHAUMIK GNNO 28-01-2002 919830732352 Indian OPEN SEAT

420129101 163419
GOVARDHANA
M SREE REKHA

GOVARDHANAM 
PRAMOD KUMAR

GOVARDHANAM 
ANURADHA BCNO 18-01-1999 919490173104 Indian OPEN SEAT

410802133 163420
KEERTHIGA 
SREE S SEKAR MUTHAIYA KALYANI SEKAR BCNO 07-10-2000 919443375463 Indian OPEN SEAT

120610460 163422
BETHALA 
YASHASWI

BETHALA 
KISHORE K V RAMANA KUMARI SCNO 20-01-2001 919490302198 Indian OPEN SEAT

120505660 163427

SHAIK 
MOHAMMAD 
YUNUS

SHAIK 
MAHABOOB PEER SHAIK SARTAJUNNISA BCNO 14-06-2000 916302492325 Indian OPEN SEAT

120600705 163428

BODIGI 
YUVAYOGEND
RA NAIDU

BODIGI VENKU 
NAIDU BODIGI DEVAMMA STNO 13-04-2000 919963454357 Indian OPEN SEAT

160101916 163431 AARZOO SUKHBIR UMESH SCNO 12-11-1999 919467844507 Indian OPEN SEAT

280304599 163434
FAZEEM K 
YOOSAF K M YOOSAF SOUDHA BCNO 21-11-1999 919539210311 Indian OPEN SEAT

420104460 163446
ASRA 
SIDDIQUA

MOHAMMED 
HUSSAIN TAYYAB

ASMA RAHEMATH 
MARIAM BEEBI BCNO 04-04-2001 919010787675 Indian OPEN SEAT
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281210012 163461 ANJANA K H HEMALAL K P BINI K B BCNO 30-12-1998 919539606222 Indian OPEN SEAT

440100836 163463
ALISHA 
HUSSAIN TAHIR HUSSAIN REHANA BCNO 24-07-2000 917668216290 Indian OPEN SEAT

390315660 163467 DIVYA MEENA
KISHOR KUMAR 
MEENA ARCHANA MEENA STNO 02-07-2002 919928364244 Indian OPEN SEAT

220201099 163470

MEENA 
YASHWANTKU
MAR RADHAKISHAN KAMLA STNO 17-02-2001 917990916476 Indian OPEN SEAT

420127006 163474
SOUBORNI 
NANDY SUDIP NANDY CHANDRANI NANDY GNNO 21-10-2000 919701899057 Indian OPEN SEAT

140210641 163475 HIMA DEKA
LANKESWAR 
DEKA HIRAN DEKA SCNO 05-01-2001 916000510568 Indian OPEN SEAT

420502212 163476
BAIRY 
AKSHITHA BAIRY SAMBAIAH BAIRY KAVITHA BCNO 07-03-2001 919848448035 Indian OPEN SEAT

300202739 163477 ROBIN SINGH OM PRAKASH LAXMI DEVI SCNO 08-05-2000 918109797758 Indian OPEN SEAT

311518716 163484
SAYALI 
PAKHALE RAVINDRA REKHA SCNO 14-02-1999 918007799608 Indian OPEN SEAT

311021286 163486

KADAM 
HRITIKA 
DINESH

DINESH KESHAV 
KADAM LEENA DINESH KADAM GNNO 10-09-2000 919819700543 Indian OPEN SEAT

420104542 163489 N SHEENA N BABA NASAR N BHANU BCNO 20-06-2001 919676132410 Indian OPEN SEAT

120503658 163498
RAGURI 
MANASWI

RAGURI JAGAN 
MOHAN REDDY RAGURI ANITHA REDDY EWNO 30-03-2001 919059332829 Indian OPEN SEAT

130100590 163502 HAGE OMANG HAGE DOLLEY HAGE YAKA STNO 13-04-2000 919774766033 Indian OPEN SEAT
370106644 163503 ARCHANA V VALLUVAN S R ANOURADHA BCNO 24-08-2002 919443488692 Indian OPEN SEAT

120201600 163505
SALVADI 
SIRISHA RAMA KRISHNA S MUNEMMA P SCNO 15-08-2000 919441310202 Indian OPEN SEAT

120510964 163508

PATLAVATH 
VAMSI 
KRISHNA NAIK

PATLAVATH 
RATNA SANKAR 
NAIK

PATLAVATH DHARMI 
BAI STNO 12-06-2001 919441849842 Indian OPEN SEAT
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410208322 163514 DHARSHINI B BASKAR T GOWSALYA B BCNO 30-06-2001 917200117753 Indian OPEN SEAT

120507737 163524
KORE PUSHPA 
LATHA K MURALI K SARADA SCNO 30-12-2000 919440117659 Indian OPEN SEAT

120202334 163532
GANGA 
ROHITH G SRINIVASULU B SRI LAXMI BCNO 03-09-2000 919441409394 Indian OPEN SEAT

281116611 163534
MOHAMED 
ALFAIS NASSAR NOORJAHAN BCNO 28-05-1997 918111818305 Indian OPEN SEAT

360701161 163541
ANIMESH 
PRADHAN

RAM KISHORE 
PRADHAN ANJALI PRADHAN GNNO 12-03-1999 919348668145 Indian OPEN SEAT

120502157 163542
PALLEPOGU 
SUSWARI

PALLEPOGU 
PUSHPA RAJU MEKALA LALITHA SCNO 16-08-2000 917981573073 Indian OPEN SEAT

270512526 163551
SURAKSHA V 
KAMBLE

VIJAYAKUMAR 
KAMBLE SUNITA V KAMBLE SCNO 23-03-2000 917975743828 Indian OPEN SEAT

411403515 163552
SAKTHI PRIYA 
M MURALIDASS S DHANALAKSHMI S BCNO 18-12-1999 919442513389 Indian OPEN SEAT

311706461 163554
DONGARI 
SAMEER SADIK SADIK RAZIYA BCNO 21-03-2001 919284780783 Indian OPEN SEAT

311400636 163568

VEDANSHI 
BHARAT 
TANNA BHARAT V TANNA USHA BHARAT TANNA GNNO 03-06-2000 919920859231 Indian OPEN SEAT

420502602 163569
RAYAPURI 
HEMANTH

RAYAPURI SHIVA 
KUMAR RAYAPURI VARALAXMI STNO 30-10-2002 919440300262 Indian OPEN SEAT

420134388 163572
PADURI 
VASUKI REDDY

PADURI PRATAP 
REDDY PADURI SREEDEVI EWNO 02-06-2000 919848410906 Indian OPEN SEAT

410801861 163573 ARAVIND T THEVADAS R LAKSHMI N BCNO 02-09-1999 919786341474 Indian OPEN SEAT

310705746 163577
NAGESH DILIP 
MARSKOLHE DILIP MANJU STNO 25-04-2000 919881804144 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270218033 163585

RAHUL 
YALLAPPA 
DANNUR

YALLAPPA 
DANNUR ANITHA BCNO 17-01-2001 918050538304 Indian OPEN SEAT

420120729 163595 A SRILAKSHMI
A CHINNA 
SIVANNA A LAKSHMI DEVI SCNO 11-02-2000 919440797879 Indian OPEN SEAT

270221458 163603
CHANDRAKAN
TH HR RAVI KUMAR HV SHYLAJA TK BCNO 06-12-2000 918861423293 Indian OPEN SEAT

390602353 163612
VEENA 
DAMOR

LALU RAM 
DAMOR KAMLA DAMOR STNO 16-05-1999 918005581249 Indian OPEN SEAT

390335736 163634

HEMANT 
KUMAR 
MEENA

RAJENDRA 
PRASAD MEENA SANTOSH BAI STNO 23-04-1999 919166019445 Indian OPEN SEAT

281207389 163643 ASLAHA
ABDUL JABBAR K 
P ZEENATH V K BCNO 28-06-2000 919846219519 Indian OPEN SEAT

120516611 163647
KASUKURTHI 
MANMITHA

KASUKURTHI 
SOMAIAH NATHALA SUJATHA SCNO 15-09-2001 919866943078 Indian OPEN SEAT

390339443 163649

MAHESH 
CHAND 
BAIRWA

SHIMBHU DAYAL 
BAIRWA DHANPATI DEVI SCNO 04-08-1999 918306083217 Indian OPEN SEAT

390605275 163655

DEEPAK 
KUMAR 
MEGHWAL

ANIL KUMAR 
MEGHWAL BHANWARI BAI SCNO 07-08-2001 919462472130 Indian OPEN SEAT

240101405 163663 SHUBHAM PALZOM PREM SINGH STNO 02-06-2000 919877889335 Indian OPEN SEAT

380100655 163667 ANMOL SAINI
INDREJIT SING 
SAINI RAJINDER KAUR SAINI BCNO 20-12-2000 918600352440 Indian OPEN SEAT

311217389 163670

DIKSHA 
RAMESH 
SARODE RAMESH SHILA SCNO 24-09-1998 919404665533 Indian OPEN SEAT

410700516 163672 SHAJOLA S L SATHILAL VIGIN G LATHA MARY R BCNO 24-04-2001 919489394092 Indian OPEN SEAT

440600142 163673
MUGDHA 
GAUR

VINAY PRAKASH 
GAUR REENA GAUR GNNO 17-08-1999 919473908272 Indian OPEN SEAT
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410903536 163688 SAMIKSHA S
SIVASABAAPATHI 
P SELVI K GNNO 27-08-2001 919443147542 Indian OPEN SEAT

310206369 163693
TALOKAR 
GITAI ARUN ARUN MEENA BCNO 28-04-2000 919975016071 Indian OPEN SEAT

380401230 163694
SMRITI 
SHARMA

SURESH 
AGNIHOTRI SUMAN LATA GNNO 04-10-2000 919876822966 Indian OPEN SEAT

420200458 163699 RAI AMRUTHA RAI KANAKAIAH RAI VANAJA BCNO 14-11-2002 919885319538 Indian OPEN SEAT
410702518 163705 HARITHA S B SUDHAKARAN S BEENA R S GNNO 15-10-2000 919486341262 Indian OPEN SEAT

311123104 163707

HIMANSHU 
MADHUKAR 
BANSOD

MADHUKAR 
MAROTI BANSOD

VANDANA 
MADHUKAR BANSOD SCNO 29-08-1999 919545664943 Indian OPEN SEAT

420125755 163712
PENTAM 
BHANU TEJA PENTAM BALRAJU

PENTAM BHAGYA 
LAXMI BCNO 18-11-2001 919676257515 Indian OPEN SEAT

390340700 163715 ANANTDEEP RAJDEEP SINGH SARABJEET KAUR BCNO 23-12-1999 919414510483 Indian OPEN SEAT

300307019 163716
POONAM 
SINGH HAVALDAR SINGH SHAKUNTALA SCNO 10-09-1997 918602913886 Indian OPEN SEAT

460820561 163721 SAYAK SAHA
UTTAM KUMAR 
SAHA NAMITA SAHA SCNO 16-11-1996 919474914696 Indian OPEN SEAT

370100707 163724
ASHTALAKSH
MI G GNANASEKAR POONGODI G BCNO 08-01-2000 919443266045 Indian OPEN SEAT

120507657 163725
LINGAM 
SUSHMA

LINGAM 
SALOMAN LINGAM MARIYAMMA SCNO 10-08-2000 919951669108 Indian OPEN SEAT

280306730 163727
ELIZABETH 
SHILPA SALICHAN BINDU SALICHAN GNNO 24-07-2000 919995255588 Indian OPEN SEAT

440300133 163741
PRAGATI 
BHARDWAJ NIRMAL KUMAR POONAM RANI BCNO 15-01-1998 917607220034 Indian OPEN SEAT

200114720 163743
OZEIR 
WAHAJUL

MOHAMMAD 
WAHAJUL ISLAM BIBI MASHKURA BCNO 10-09-2000 919546920444 Indian OPEN SEAT

280900992 163752 HRIDYA K NARAYANAN K RATHNAKUMARI V SCNO 19-06-2001 918086863948 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390330518 163761
PRIYANKA 
KUMARI BANWARI LAL SULOCHNA DEVI STNO 10-07-1997 919413548507 Indian OPEN SEAT

120600943 163766

DHONTHALA 
SANDHYA 
RANI

DHONTHALA 
RAJARAO DHONTHALA LAKSHMI BCNO 23-02-2001 917731970631 Indian OPEN SEAT

280105407 163770
MAHIMA S 
GIREESH

GIREESH KUMAR 
E R SHEELA L BCNO 04-06-2000 919497637457 Indian OPEN SEAT

311801487 163771

DESAI 
AASHISH 
AVDHOOT AVDHOOT ANJALI GNNO 24-06-2000 919833319552 Indian OPEN SEAT

410610022 163776
SANTHANAPA
NDIAN S SHIVAKUMAR K DHANALAKSHMI S BCNO 19-07-2002 917708729818 Indian OPEN SEAT

420122703 163786
BABU 
PREETHIKA

BABU RAMA 
KRISHNA BABU SANGEETHA BCNO 05-01-2002 918977571929 Indian OPEN SEAT

311402174 163791
SNEHA 
PANICKER UDAY R PANICKER JYOTSNA PANICKER GNNO 29-06-2001 919819541471 Indian OPEN SEAT

120604887 163795

ANNAVARAPU 
KANAKA 
SHRIYA

ANNAVARAPU 
VENKATA 
CHALAM

ANNAVARAPU NAGA 
RAJA SALUJA GNNO 19-04-2002 919885293205 Indian OPEN SEAT

230209011 163814 JYOTI VARMA PRADEEP VARMA SANGEETA VARMA GNNO 02-12-1999 919868127157 Indian OPEN SEAT

410121044 163816
FIZA EL ROY 
BOSE BOSE C O TINU BOSE GNNO 08-02-2001 918122893446 Indian OPEN SEAT

270229208 163817
SUREKHA 
NAGARAJ NAGARAJ S NALINI NAGARAJ SCNO 11-06-2001 919611895880 Indian OPEN SEAT

311509700 163823
PRADYUMN 
MISHRA ARVIND MISHRA ARTI MISHRA GNNO 28-08-2000 918780413725 Indian OPEN SEAT

440712726 163826
GYANENDRA 
PRAKASH

NANDPAL 
PRASAD MEERA DEVI SCNO 22-04-1997 918601836212 Indian OPEN SEAT

120206443 163827

MANTHRI 
YESWANTH 
KUMAR

MANTHRI 
HANUMANTHU

MANTHRI 
KAMALAMMA SCNO 08-12-1999 919492390779 Indian OPEN SEAT
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380301485 163831
BARLEEN 
KAUR

GURPREET SINGH 
GHAG JASDEEP KAUR GNNO 26-11-1999 918729053073 Indian OPEN SEAT

281112498 163833
ABHISHEK S 
SOBHAN

SOBHAN KUMAR 
K V G SREEKALA BCNO 03-08-2001 919447162388 Indian OPEN SEAT

310207057 163834

HIWRALE 
PRASHIKA 
CHANDRAMA
NI CHANDRAMANI NILIMA SCNO 14-06-2000 919890871389 Indian OPEN SEAT

410121260 163845
R ROLANDO 
ARENRAJ A L S RAJA A MERCY VICTORIA BCNO 06-02-2002 919941858080 Indian OPEN SEAT

390304292 163853
RITIK KUMAR 
DINDHORIA NEKEE RAM SHAKUNTALA DEVI SCNO 13-03-2000 916375055807 Indian OPEN SEAT

200145078 163856
YOGESH 
PANDEY

VIKRAMADITYA 
PANDEY SUSHEELA PANDEY GNNO 28-01-2000 918750025019 Indian OPEN SEAT

390327940 163860
YUKTA 
SHARMA

RAJENDRA 
KUMAR SHARMA ANNU SHARMA GNNO 17-09-2000 919461018245 Indian OPEN SEAT

440505623 163870
D RAHUL 
XAVIER

S DOMINIC 
RAJKUMAR

S KIRUBA SEENI 
ANANTHAM GNNO 14-08-2000 919335972738 Indian OPEN SEAT

310809748 163871

CHAMANSHAI
KH 
FAIZANAHMED 
 SHAHABDALI SHAHABDALI PARVEEN GNNO 16-10-1999 919766893964 Indian OPEN SEAT

410401823 163875 SEMA SRI S SELVAKUMAR V MALATHI V BCNO 14-05-2001 916382539046 Indian OPEN SEAT

390351720 163886
RAJNEESH 
KUMAR MAHESH KUMAR SUDHA DEVI BCNO 14-11-2001 919982253053 Indian OPEN SEAT

410202349 163894 SREEMATHI C O S CHINNUSAMY C KASTHURI BCNO 28-05-2000 919788625407 Indian OPEN SEAT

380501561 163895
VARTIKA 
BHAGAT

ASHISH KUMAR 
BHAGAT DEEPALI THAKUR SCNO 19-06-2001 919988566175 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311104760 163897

KHARWADE 
CHINMAYEE 
EKNATH

EKNATH 
KHARWADE BHARTI KHARWADE BCNO 05-04-2000 919130703428 Indian OPEN SEAT

390319337 163899 RAJIV RANJAN SUNIL PASWAN SAVITA KUMARI SCNO 25-02-2002 919661243957 Indian OPEN SEAT

270238364 163907
NISCHITHA 
MANJUNATH MANJUNATH S MOHANA KUMARI GNNO 20-01-2001 919901700079 Indian OPEN SEAT

411001703 163910
HARIKRISHNA 
E ELANGOVAN S RAJASEKARI GNNO 22-09-2000 919443413191 Indian OPEN SEAT

120300561 163911
KAVILA SHINY 
HARSHITHA

KAVILA 
HANUMANTHA 
RAO

KAVILA SUNEEYA 
KUMARI SCNO 03-05-2002 919490947660 Indian OPEN SEAT

441108465 163914
DIVYANSHEE 
KULHADIYA

DEVENDRA 
KUMAR SUMAN RANI SCNO 28-08-2001 919425161647 Indian OPEN SEAT

270243140 163918

BHAVANA 
SAMHITA 
SOMASUNDAR
A PRASAD

S 
SOMASUNDARA 
PRASAD SATHYASREE R GNNO 06-05-2000 919880403076 Indian OPEN SEAT

390312370 163919
HIMANSHU 
PANDE

GULABRAO 
PANDE VIJAYA POANDE BCNO 23-04-1999 919545310121 Indian OPEN SEAT

120300329 163937
SYED ABDUL 
RAHMAN

SYED ASHA 
MAGBUL SYED MAMOLA EWNO 13-03-2001 916304090914 Indian OPEN SEAT

320104516 163939

ELOZIIA 
ANGELINE 
LOHRII LOHRII ASHIKHO G SEEMA STNO 25-05-1998 919940338536 Indian OPEN SEAT

390302605 163944
NIHAL 
AGRAWAL

JITENDRA 
AGRAWAL LATA AGRAWAL GNNO 31-01-2000 918764215545 Indian OPEN SEAT

230102145 163946 APURVA PRADEEP KUMAR JYOTI BCNO 15-04-2000 919871690615 Indian OPEN SEAT
200106299 163953 ASTHA ASIM MANOJ MEHTA NEETA MEHTA BCNO 26-09-1998 917665807813 Indian OPEN SEAT

440200634 163959
SMRITI 
PRAKASH

SURENDRA 
KUMAR SUNITA DEVI SCNO 17-08-1996 918285572163 Indian OPEN SEAT
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410200893 163961 PRADHIKA S SUBRAMANIAN M VIMALADEVI S BCNO 07-09-2000 919965616777 Indian OPEN SEAT

390509366 163975
KANCHAN 
SAINI

PANCHURAM 
SAINI BIRMA DEVI BCNO 25-12-1999 919799231304 Indian OPEN SEAT

390105168 163991
KHUSHABU 
SHERSYA

CHHOTU RAM 
SHERSYA SUMITRA DEVI SCNO 26-11-2001 919636924936 Indian OPEN SEAT

270200530 163995 GIRIJA ANGADI EESHAPPA SARVAMANGALA BCNO 10-05-2000 919945485746 Indian OPEN SEAT

270244708 164000

T 
DHARANIPRAS
AD

T 
PEETHAMBARAM T PUSHPAVATHI BCNO 05-12-2000 919845668933 Indian OPEN SEAT

460806441 164001

JYOTI 
BHATTACHARJ
EE

PRASANTA 
BHATTACHARJEE

MADHUMITA 
BHATTACHARJEE GNNO 25-01-2002 918240891138 Indian OPEN SEAT

220400956 164003
ABHISHEK S 
GAUTAM SURAJ P GAUTAM CHAMPA DEVI SCNO 27-07-1999 919825013856 Indian OPEN SEAT

360410326 164005

ADITYA 
VIKRAM 
SAMAL HEMANTA SAMAL MRUDUSMITA SAMAL GNNO 26-04-2001 917750028221 Indian OPEN SEAT

281113635 164014 ARCHA G SURENDRAN C GEETHA B GNNO 14-04-2000 919446247733 Indian OPEN SEAT

390327741 164016
FATIMA 
ZAHRA

MOHAMMED 
AKBAR SABA MARYAM GNNO 23-07-1999 919769186488 Indian OPEN SEAT

270213936 164030 BRUNDA N
N NARAYANA 
SWAMY SARASWATAMMA GNNO 25-09-2001 919353289381 Indian OPEN SEAT

390306768 164043
ANURAG 
SINGH RAM SINGH MAMTA SINGH BCNO 27-11-1989 919721394418 Indian OPEN SEAT

120101498 164046
TAMMINENI 
NAGA JYOTHI

TAMMINENI 
RAM PRASAD TAMMINENI SUJATHA BCNO 25-04-2001 919963522881 Indian OPEN SEAT

270203612 164048 POOJA M
VENKATANARAYA
NA M PADMAVATHI M BCNO 28-09-2000 919008533365 Indian OPEN SEAT

280802076 164050 KRISHNA A P
GOPALAKRISHNA
N A P JANU K SCNO 04-02-2000 919207936113 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270707935 164054 VANDANA N
NANJUNDA 
SWAMY NAGARATHNA N SCNO 31-03-2001 919449613236 Indian OPEN SEAT

260100095 164061 SANKET RANA BIDESHI RANA JYOSTNA RANA BCNO 27-03-2000 919938077259 Indian OPEN SEAT

200102219 164063
MEHAK 
VARUN

MUKESH KUMAR 
VARUN SAROJ VARUN SCNO 20-10-1995 919911561129 Indian OPEN SEAT

460811316 164065
MAINAK 
NASKAR SAYANTA NASKAR MAHUA NASKAR SCNO 27-08-2000 919903790447 Indian OPEN SEAT

390500453 164072 ANKITA NAYAK
AMULYA RATNA 
NAYAK BABITA NYAK GNNO 12-07-1999 919717704096 Indian OPEN SEAT

280305328 164077 SAHIRA K S
SHAHUL HAMEED 
K P JALEELA M A BCNO 23-10-2000 919995078712 Indian OPEN SEAT

420120113 164087 B SWATHI B SURENDER B MANJULA GNNO 28-07-2000 917702869982 Indian OPEN SEAT

140209047 164091
GAYATRI 
SHARMA RANJAN SHARMA RINI SHARMA GNNO 06-05-2001 919435340188 Indian OPEN SEAT

460102742 164095
SHOVAN 
KUNDU

MATHUR 
CHANDRA KUNDU SHRABANI KUNDU BCNO 09-07-1999 919051556856 Indian OPEN SEAT

311806110 164109
SHETTY NIRALI 
GANESH GANESH SAVITA GNNO 09-05-2001 917387778442 Indian OPEN SEAT

440808822 164110 SARAH RAHEEL RAHEEL ISHRAT ZEBA RAHEEL GNNO 05-11-1999 919455318847 Indian OPEN SEAT

390508917 164115
PRACHI 
KHANDELWAL

MANOJ 
KHANDELWAL RASHMI KHANDELWAL GNNO 08-04-2000 919414016827 Indian OPEN SEAT

120406328 164116 P JASWANTH P SREENIVASULU C YASODA SCNO 16-04-2001 918790517165 Indian OPEN SEAT

270229493 164121
THEJASWINI G 
S SURESHAPPA G S MEENAKSHI BCNO 08-11-2000 918197728414 Indian OPEN SEAT

360408685 164130
SACHIN 
PRATAP

BINOD KUMAR 
SINGH LALITA DEVI BCNO 15-02-1996 917321083183 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270601144 164134

SNEHA 
VENKATESH 
NARAGUND

VENKATESH S 
NARAGUND

VARALAXMI V 
NARAGUND SCNO 11-07-2001 919481853750 Indian OPEN SEAT

280812049 164143 MUFEEDA T MUBEEN T SOUDA K M BCNO 22-06-2001 919745127788 Indian OPEN SEAT

281113971 164149
ANANTH 
KRISHNAN M

MOHANAKRISHN
AN R JOTHI LEKSHMI V GNNO 30-10-2000 919497592458 Indian OPEN SEAT

281200236 164156
A R AMEENA 
ZAINAB A A RASHEEDALI NISHA V A BCNO 15-10-1999 919400080674 Indian OPEN SEAT

120100806 164157

AMRUTHA 
VARSHINI 
BUGGE KRUPALIN BUGGE

SESHA KUMARI 
VARASALA SCNO 09-09-2001 919347232838 Indian OPEN SEAT

420116482 164158
PRERNA 
JOSYULA

SAI PRASAD 
JOSYULA

PADMINI KARTHIK 
JOSYULA GNNO 07-09-2001 919849686491 NRI OPEN SEAT

440801364 164159
RESHMA 
KHATOON MANSOOR ALI TASIBUN NISHA BCNO 15-05-2000 918115074502 Indian OPEN SEAT

440715627 164163
AMRENDRA 
KUMAR KANHAIYA LAL MAYA DEVI SCNO 10-01-1998 918874429090 Indian OPEN SEAT

120303399 164174
GUMMADIPU
DI KHUSHITHA

GUMMADIPUDI 
RAMESH

GUMMADIPUDI 
SUMALATHA BCNO 25-10-2001 919440589416 Indian OPEN SEAT

450101958 164181
ANUKRITI 
SRIVASTAVA

NARENDRA 
KUMAR ASHA SRIVASTAVA GNPH 29-09-2001 919548990070 Indian OPEN SEAT

281116224 164186
AJAY KRISHNA 
J M JAYAKUMAR K MANJU A K BCNO 08-01-2000 919495585621 Indian OPEN SEAT

160104863 164198
KHUSHHAL 
SINGH

HARI SINGH 
MEENA INJALA MEENA STNO 30-04-2002 919914010303 Indian OPEN SEAT

390301161 164213 NIKHIL KUMAR
MAHENDER 
KUMAR USHA RANI SCNO 26-08-2001 919828765366 Indian OPEN SEAT

410108132 164214

G AKILA 
PRIYADARSHIN
I GOWRIKUMAR P MALATHY D SCNO 05-09-2001 919443337131 Indian OPEN SEAT
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170202705 164216
ANJALI 
DHURVE G S DHURVE RITA DHURVE STNO 02-09-1999 918319178589 Indian OPEN SEAT

200114056 164219
MD ZISHANUL 
BADER MD BADRUDDIN MINA TABASUM BCNO 23-07-1998 919354315418 Indian OPEN SEAT

230102007 164220 JAPNEET KANG
KARAMJIT SINGH 
KANG DANINDER KAUR GNNO 03-02-2000 919971941888 Indian OPEN SEAT

300402438 164224 SUBODH GARG LOKRAM GARG DEOSENA GARG SCNO 26-11-2001 917987409502 Indian OPEN SEAT

270210928 164226 DEEKSHA C G
CHANDRA 
SHEKARA BABU D GAYATHRI K N GNNO 16-01-2002 919448512044 Indian OPEN SEAT

270704080 164229 VIDYA H G
GUDUMALLAPPA 
K M ANNAPURNA BCNO 01-06-2002 919008624500 Indian OPEN SEAT

281115785 164231
ANJUSHA P 
BALAN BALAN P SUNI K SCNO 25-01-2000 919495688562 Indian OPEN SEAT

390340925 164241
KOMAL 
MEENA KUNDAN LAL SUMAN STNO 14-03-2000 919413537254 Indian OPEN SEAT

270703075 164242 VIDYA V VEERESH P R VIJAYA KUMARI GNNO 03-03-2001 919739797638 Indian OPEN SEAT

300102743 164243
AMAN 
DELWAR RAJESH DELWAR ANJLI DELWAR SCNO 10-03-2000 917024818176 Indian OPEN SEAT

420112710 164262

BOMMINENI 
VENKATA 
KRISHNA

BOMMINENI 
VENKATA 
RAMANA

BOMMINENI VENKATA 
LAKSHMI EWNO 29-03-2002 919618256902 Indian OPEN SEAT

380402158 164272 BARSHA DEKA
UTPAL CHANDRA 
DEKA SONALI DEKA SCNO 01-06-2000 917087018191 Indian OPEN SEAT

220702321 164286
RUTVIK M 
JADAV

MANSINH K 
JADAV JASHIBEN M JADAV GNNO 25-11-2000 919227768168 Indian OPEN SEAT

280107512 164291
GOWRI 
SANKAR

JAYACHANDRAN 
PILLAI S MINI S GNNO 24-08-2001 919447742272 Indian OPEN SEAT

270708172 164292
MOHAMMED 
BASITH ALI KUNHALI P A AYISHA KUNHALI BCNO 08-03-2001 919400145141 Indian OPEN SEAT
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410112498 164294 JOSHINI T A THANGAMANI T KALA BCNO 21-11-2001 919841856846 Indian OPEN SEAT

280602339 164300
SOJA 
JAYAKUMAR K JAYAKUMAR R SOBHA BCNO 22-10-2000 919567941258 Indian OPEN SEAT

140206388 164302
SHAHJAHAN 
AHMED RAFIQUE AHMED HASINA BEGUM EWNO 22-12-1998 919401807634 Indian OPEN SEAT

390350585 164307
KHUSHABOO 
JATAWAT

MOHAN LAL 
JATAWAT MANJU JATAWAT SCNO 13-01-1997 919414871040 Indian OPEN SEAT

390202937 164334
KHUSHBOO 
RATHI

SURESH KUMAR 
RATHI SUNITA DEVI RATHI GNNO 02-12-2000 919413388653 Indian OPEN SEAT

270210105 164338
HARSHAVARD
HAN V

VENKATACHALA 
K C AMARAVATHI V BCNO 07-11-2001 919964131736 Indian OPEN SEAT

200155788 164340
VIDISHA 
SHARMA PAWAN SHARMA MEENAKSHI SHARMA GNNO 10-12-2000 918585954778 Indian OPEN SEAT

411204198 164348
SHANTHOSH 
M MANICKAM M DEIVANAI M BCNO 22-11-2000 919976102913 Indian OPEN SEAT

390307786 164356
DHARAMVEER 
KUMAR

SATYENDRA 
PRASAD INDU DEVI BCNO 21-04-2000 918002295518 Indian OPEN SEAT

120513753 164358
LANKEY 
BHARGAVI LANKEY SRINIVAS LANKEY NAGAVENI BCNO 05-08-1998 919652147476 Indian OPEN SEAT

390106694 164372 BABLI ASIWAL
BHAGU RAM 
ASIWAL SANTOSH DEVI SCNO 14-01-2000 916350255273 Indian OPEN SEAT

200131992 164377
SURAJ KUMAR 
GUPTA

SHIV PRAVESH 
GUPTA SITA DEVI BCNO 18-09-1999 918219612419 Indian OPEN SEAT

440200891 164386 ANUSHREE RAI ANSHU MALI RAI NEETU RAI GNNO 20-09-2000 919871661018 Indian OPEN SEAT

311107954 164388

NIDHI ABHIJIT 
RAJKONDAWA
R

ABHIJIT PRAMOD 
RAJKONDAWAR

LEENA ABHIJIT 
RAJKONDAWAR GNNO 14-07-2001 919822227237 Indian OPEN SEAT

230201127 164389 CHETNA RAJESH KUMAR PUSHPA RANI GNNO 14-10-2000 918285147411 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390360452 164397

RAVI 
SHANKAR 
PEDWAL

MOHAN LAL 
PEDWAL SAVITRI DEVI SCNO 03-04-1999 919680729695 Indian OPEN SEAT

390508277 164398
PRACHI 
CHHABRA

DWARKADHISH 
CHHABRA PUSHPA CHHABRA GNNO 16-10-2001 919413406027 Indian OPEN SEAT

300200505 164410
MONIKA 
MAHESHWARI

NARENDRA 
GUPTA SEEMA GUPTA EWNO 23-01-1998 917354637481 Indian OPEN SEAT

120515198 164419
BATTIPALLI 
SUSHMITHA

BATTIPALLI 
SRINIVAS

BATTIPALLI 
MATTAMMA BCNO 24-08-2001 919640779099 Indian OPEN SEAT

411405836 164421
AISHWARYA I 
V ILAMPARITHI S T VIJAYAKUMARI P BCNO 21-07-2001 919443627759 Indian OPEN SEAT

280700891 164427
SRUTHI 
SURESH SURESH K BABU SMITHA SURESH SCNO 20-10-1999 919495481001 Indian OPEN SEAT

220903790 164433

PATEL DEV 
MANOJKUMA
R

PATEL 
MANOJKUMAR PATEL ALKABEN EWNO 24-12-2001 919426280404 Indian OPEN SEAT

410106692 164442
C KAVIN 
SHARAS P CHOZHAN K LAVANYA SCNO 19-12-2001 919841729656 Indian OPEN SEAT

170102384 164444 PAYAL NAIK
SUSHANTA 
KUMAR NAIK BABITA NAIK GNNO 07-07-2000

363394252936
33 Indian OPEN SEAT

390353758 164448
MAHIMA 
MEHRA

GOVIND SAHAI 
MEHRA SAROJ DEVI SCNO 16-03-1995 919462775079 Indian OPEN SEAT

380500368 164452
PARDEEP 
SINGH PRITPAL SINGH GURMEET KAUR GNNO 15-11-1999 919988302931 Indian OPEN SEAT

280611695 164455
VARSHA S 
VINOD VINOD A SHYLAJA P BCNO 01-03-2000 919995166685 Indian OPEN SEAT

311015145 164457 DEVINAA RAO
GURUPRASAD 
RAO SUNITA RAO GNNO 26-12-2001 918976591363 Indian OPEN SEAT

200109589 164463 SAPNA
PANDAV KUMAR 
SAHNI SUDHA DEVI BCNO 11-08-2000 919582535293 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311802713 164471
MONIKA 
DODANI

DHARMENDRA 
DODANI PRITI DODANI EWNO 01-07-2001 917888129034 Indian OPEN SEAT

200108375 164473
SUMAN 
SAURABH MAHENDRA RAM PUSHPA DEVI SCNO 30-09-2001 917631580170 Indian OPEN SEAT

300102499 164491
LATHIKA 
RAGHAVAN VIJAY RAGHAVAN M JAYASHREE GNNO 27-02-2001 919424050568 Indian OPEN SEAT

220101608 164494

SHETH MILCY 
SANJEEVKUMA
R

SANJEEVKUMAR 
RAMESHCHANDR
A SHETH

MILIBEN 
SANJEEVKUMAR 
SHETH GNNO 16-06-2002 919825048610 Indian OPEN SEAT

270208207 164504
ABHINAV 
DESHPANDE ATUL DESHPANDE ABHA DESHPANDE GNNO 11-10-2000 919845204612 Indian OPEN SEAT

150227818 164505
AKANKSHA 
CHAURASIA

SUBHASH 
CHANDRA RAKHI DEVI BCNO 25-08-2002 917294825659 Indian OPEN SEAT

460901609 164515
DIGANTA 
SUTRADHAR

KARTIK 
CHANDRA 
SUTRADHAR ANIMA SUTRADHAR SCNO 20-08-2000 919474585415 Indian OPEN SEAT

170302211 164528
ANANDI 
SHARMA RUPESH SHARMA SEEMA SHARMA GNNO 03-01-2000 918962219824 Indian OPEN SEAT

120514418 164548
AKSHITHA 
NALLI

SHYAM BABU 
NALLI KRISHNA PRIYA NALLI SCNO 09-01-2001 919177787589 Indian OPEN SEAT

270801544 164549 ANANYA G GANGARAJU LOKESHWARI H R STNO 20-03-2000 919632990465 Indian OPEN SEAT
410205313 164551 KARESHMA G GUNASEKARAN MALA SCNO 26-12-2000 919488176747 Indian OPEN SEAT

410915946 164552
SIVA SHREE 
VATSAN N S

SURESH KUMAR 
N V SUMATHI N S BCNO 30-11-2000 919790300791 Indian OPEN SEAT

440507316 164561
KUMARI 
SWETA ASHOK KUMAR INDU DEVI SCNO 03-04-1995 919454880459 Indian OPEN SEAT

440106304 164563
BHOOMIKA 
SONI J R SONI ANITA SONI SCNO 07-09-2000 918003094248 Indian OPEN SEAT

420111875 164568
S NIKITH 
KUMAR S YELLASWAMY S PUSHPA LATHA SCNO 23-01-1998 917013999164 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420504019 164571
SUNKARI 
PRASANNA SUNKARI RAVI SUNKARI MANJULA BCNO 29-07-2000 919948645269 Indian OPEN SEAT

311201046 164578

WANKHEDE 
SHREYA 
VISHWANATH VISHWANATH JYOTI GNNO 10-12-2000 919421701489 Indian OPEN SEAT

410300460 164579
KISHOREKUMA
R G GOVINDARAJU S KALAIMAGAL G BCNO 16-04-2001 917010021013 Indian OPEN SEAT

120201916 164581
NALLAMEKALA 
 SUSMITHA N KISTAPPA N PARIMALA BCNO 03-09-2001 919441293509 Indian OPEN SEAT

390600374 164592
DEVDATT 
SINGHARA

VINOD KUMAR 
SINGHARA UMA SINGHARA STNO 12-08-1998 918739961057 Indian OPEN SEAT

420108127 164596
BUKKA 
SANJEEV BUKKA PULLAIAH BUKKA VIJAYAMMA SCNO 20-08-2000 919493846668 Indian OPEN SEAT

311204869 164601

VAIBHAV 
GANPATRAO 
NAGDARWAD GANPATRAO SUNITA STNO 19-06-2000 919403068358 Indian OPEN SEAT

270205565 164604
HARSHAVARD
HINI U UMASHANKER A JAICHITRA U BCNO 30-04-2001 918618246681 Indian OPEN SEAT

420120733 164610
INDUR SAI 
PRIYA INDUR VITTAL INDUR POSANI BCNO 14-10-2000 919347801115 Indian OPEN SEAT

311405628 164618

SURVASE 
MAHESH 
RAJENDRA RAJENDRA NIRMALA SCNO 21-05-1998 919082327371 Indian OPEN SEAT

120602132 164620
BANAM 
HARSHITA

BANAM 
BHEEMALINGESW
AR RAO BANAM CHINNTHALLI STNO 06-02-2001 917032831151 Indian OPEN SEAT

280709237 164621 AMAL BIBI YOE P T BABURAJ RESMY V M SCNO 20-04-1998 919656363471 Indian OPEN SEAT

120611664 164622
TERAPALLI 
ACKSHA

TERAPALLI 
SANKARA RAO TERAPALLI NIRMALA SCNO 28-01-2001 917989186009 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120300550 164631
SHAIK 
NOORAIN SHAIK NAYEEM

SHAIK NARMADA 
BEGUM BCNO 12-06-1998 916305710372 Indian OPEN SEAT

390606625 164633

SANTOSH 
KUMARI 
MEENA

SHANKAR LAL 
MEENA PURKI DEVI MEENA STNO 17-06-2000 918619230320 Indian OPEN SEAT

420203160 164634
GURRALA 
ROHITH GURRALA PRASAD GURRALA SARITHA BCNO 08-06-2001 918121742479 Indian OPEN SEAT

270218685 164635

AMARESH 
HANUMANTR
AYA HANUMANTRAYA DEVAMMA STNO 01-10-2000 916361476278 Indian OPEN SEAT

200144576 164641
DEEPANSHU 
CHAUDHARY

SURENDRA 
CHAUDHARY SUSHILA CHAUDHARY SCNO 13-12-1999 918448176008 Indian OPEN SEAT

311213027 164642

KALDATE 
AKSHAY 
MADHAVRAO MADHAVRAO MEERA GNPH 24-04-2000 917666627696 Indian OPEN SEAT

120105137 164644 POTLA AKSHAY

POTLA 
PARADESH 
KUMAR

GANTA VIMALA 
BAYAMMA BCNO 23-11-2001 919700977291 Indian OPEN SEAT

420123007 164661
MAARIYAH 
NAAZ ABDUL KHAVI NIKHAT JAHAN BEGUM GNNO 11-08-2001 919849040206 Indian OPEN SEAT

420131715 164664

NENAVATH 
SRUJANA 
NAYAK

NENAVATH 
BALYA NAYAK NENAVATH SUJATHA STNO 15-02-2000 919505292456 Indian OPEN SEAT

410303797 164668 MINATHI B
BALASUBRAMANI
YAN REVATHI BCNO 23-07-2001 919443444719 Indian OPEN SEAT

420300775 164671
CHITTIMALLA 
VARSHHA

CHITTIMALLA 
CHANDRASHEKAR
A CHARY

CHITTIMALLA 
NAGARANI BCNO 17-04-2002 919866471223 Indian OPEN SEAT

120510303 164672

ELIKE NEELA 
MOHAN 
KUMAR

ELIKE DAVEED 
RAJU ELIKE GEETHA SCNO 13-02-2002 918247613279 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120103639 164673
KANUMURI 
ANAND BABU

KANUMURI 
LAKSHMAIAH

KANUMURI 
DEENAMMA SCNO 02-05-1999 919849816884 Indian OPEN SEAT

281106671 164680
SONA 
PRADEEP PRADEEP BEENA PRADEEP BCNO 22-07-1999 919497383526 Indian OPEN SEAT

120205223 164682
MALLE 
GAYATHRI M VIJAYAKUMAR M LAKSHMIDEVI STNO 21-03-2001 919440205434 Indian OPEN SEAT

420109311 164683
BARIGELA 
RAHUL B VENKATAIAH B SHARADHA SCNO 04-10-2001 919705931107 Indian OPEN SEAT

120500260 164689

GANJINABOIN
A VENNELA 
KRISHNA 
DIVYA

GANJINABOINA 
RAMESH

GANJINABOINA 
JAMALAMMA BCNO 30-08-2000 919502648967 Indian OPEN SEAT

410800373 164690 ISWARYA M MAYILSAMY B GOMATHI R BCNO 05-02-2001 919443079138 Indian OPEN SEAT

310903936 164692

HARIMKAR 
SURAJ 
PRAKASH PRAKASH SHILA BCNO 16-09-1997 919823044450 Indian OPEN SEAT

220801908 164702
SHIVIKA 
SUDHIR JOSHI

SUDHIR KUMAR 
JOSHI SANGEETA S JOSHI GNNO 06-05-2001 919408791051 Indian OPEN SEAT

120601815 164707
CHINNARI 
AMULYA

CHINNARI 
SAIKUMAR CHINNARI UMARANI GNNO 08-03-2001 919959440304 Indian OPEN SEAT

440402650 164709
BHOOMIKA 
SINGH

AJAY PRATAP 
SINGH SWARN REKHA SINGH SCNO 21-02-1999 917428934014 Indian OPEN SEAT

120515358 164719
DESHAVATH 
SAILU BAI D CHOWKLA NAIK D LAKSHMI BAI STNO 15-06-2000 919642842487 Indian OPEN SEAT

120100860 164723
SHAIK 
SUHANA SHAIK KARIMULLA SHAIK MOTHI BCNO 31-12-1999 916303035953 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120501572 164724

GOPISETTY 
LEELA 
VENKATA SASI 
KUMAR RUSHI

GOPISETTY 
CHIRANJEEVI

GOPISETTY VIJAYA 
LAKSHMI BCNO 15-10-2000 919247465622 Indian OPEN SEAT

200104963 164733
SATNOOR 
KAUR KULBIR SINGH GURPREET KAUR GNNO 28-05-2002 919316498989 Indian OPEN SEAT

420301190 164745

CHATLA 
MAHATHI 
ANGEL

CHATLA SADHU 
SAMADHANAM KOTA JYOTHI SCNO 26-06-2001 919494499527 Indian OPEN SEAT

120501284 164747

KONDA 
MADHUSUDH
AN REDDY

KONDA 
POLIREDDY

KONDA LAKSHMI 
NARAYANAMMA GNNO 13-04-2000 919440865932 Indian OPEN SEAT

460200625 164752 SHILPI BHARTI SHAMBHU NATH SHWETA DEVI SCNO 04-03-1999 916204611334 Indian OPEN SEAT

390203408 164754
HARISH 
PARIHAR

SHARWAN 
KUMAR TEEJU PARIHAR SCNO 23-03-2000 919782741357 Indian OPEN SEAT

120402089 164762
CHERUKURU 
MANOJ

CHERUKURU 
SUBRAMANYAM CHERUKURU SUJATHA SCNO 14-04-2000 919346618812 Indian OPEN SEAT

120304425 164769

DUDEKULA 
KASI 
VISWANADH D KASAIAH D KASIMBEE BCNO 21-07-2000 917382077229 Indian OPEN SEAT

120402819 164773
BUKKE REDDY 
DEEPA

BUKKE 
NARASIMHULU 
NAIK BUKKE RANI STNO 15-09-2000 916304522972 Indian OPEN SEAT

120607765 164774
SEETINI BALA 
CHANDRIKA

SEETINI SATA 
NARAYANA S S V LAXMI BCNO 21-01-2001 918219668155 Indian OPEN SEAT

310805970 164782

SHINDE 
PURWA 
PRAKASH

PRAKASH 
SADASHIV SHINDE

VARSHARANI 
PRAKASH SHINDE BCNO 13-09-2001 919511619613 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420112154 164788

GUNDAYKOYA
LKER KOUSHIK 
DERSHAN

GUNDAYKOYALKE
R SUDERSHAN

GUNDAYKOYALKER 
SANTOSHI SCNO 01-07-2000 917989272443 Indian OPEN SEAT

410203357 164793
ARVIND 
KRISHNA M

MOHANA 
SUNDARAM K DHANALAKSHMI R BCNO 19-04-2001 919884614555 Indian OPEN SEAT

410205259 164794 SUDHA SRI E ESWARAN GAYATHIRI BCNO 04-01-2001 919688774199 Indian OPEN SEAT

410100262 164795
P K JITHIN 
GANESH P K PILLAI S PRIYA BCNO 18-07-2000 919941385541 Indian OPEN SEAT

150212543 164796 CHANDA VIDYAPATI ANJANI BCNO 11-11-1999 918210697468 Indian OPEN SEAT

420202274 164799 SHAKTI RATHI RAMNIVAS RATHI VEENA RATHI GNNO 03-10-2000 919848133500 Indian OPEN SEAT

390363997 164803
JEET SINGH 
MEENA

JAGDISH LAL 
MEENA SAMODRA DEVI STNO 20-08-2000 919672487323 Indian OPEN SEAT

280603335 164812
DIVYASREE 
ANIL ANILKUMAR S MANJU M C GNNO 05-09-2000 919946316003 Indian OPEN SEAT

311215515 164821
VAISHALI 
MALCHAPURE BALAJI SUJATA BCNO 24-02-1999 919604139343 Indian OPEN SEAT

220902390 164823
AMMARA 
AHMED

KHURSHEED 
AHMED SHAHMEENA HUSSAIN GNNO 07-07-2001 919537155055 Indian OPEN SEAT

420136122 164827

M RAMANA 
VINDHYA 
PRIYA

M RAVINDRA 
KUMAR V SHAILAJA GNNO 06-01-2002 919550678619 Indian OPEN SEAT

410116733 164829
V MUKUND 
RAAM R VENKATESAN PREMA SCNO 07-04-2001 919444255856 Indian OPEN SEAT

230100945 164831
SHWETA 
SINGH VEER SINGH VIRMA DEVI SCNO 07-07-1999 917982007982 Indian OPEN SEAT

370107221 164832
HEMACHANDR
A G GANABADY G SANTHAKUMARI T BCNO 14-12-2000 919442029477 Indian OPEN SEAT

411002240 164833
BHUVANESWA
RI P PATTURAJAN U SENTHILVENI P BCNO 27-06-2001 919443088295 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420136347 164834
P AKHILA 
YADAV

P 
SATHYANARAYAN
A P ANILA BCNO 21-08-2000 919949580057 Indian OPEN SEAT

420120559 164838
AJMEERA 
DEEPAK AJMEERA DILESH AJMEERA LAVANYA STNO 12-11-1999 919866609727 Indian OPEN SEAT

390513278 164842 TANIYA RASUL GOLAM KIBRIA SAHINA PARVIN GNNO 23-06-1998 919453852167 Indian OPEN SEAT

230200485 164847 PRINITA SOBTI KIRIT SOBTI NITIKA SOBTI GNNO 25-02-2001 919899045401 Indian OPEN SEAT

420109426 164848

MOHAMMED 
MUZAMMIL 
AKBANI

MOHAMMED 
MUSA AKBANI SHAMEEM AKBANI BCNO 27-05-2000 917386978604 Indian OPEN SEAT

280605108 164855
ASWANTH S 
BABU BABU L C SASIKALA V BCNO 29-08-1999 919562759398 Indian OPEN SEAT

281207054 164858 JEFRIN JOHNY JOHNY SHOLY GNNO 18-02-2001 918129169890 Indian OPEN SEAT

280101516 164862
VINAYAK 
VIJAYAN VIJAYAKUMAR V

MANJU 
PEETHAMBARAN GNNO 10-07-2001 919562475727 Indian OPEN SEAT

420122320 164865
TALLA 
LOWKYA

TALLA 
BUCHANNA TALLA SUNITHA BCNO 12-01-2001 919440517577 Indian OPEN SEAT

270208682 164867
M R SHRI 
AKASTHIEYEN M G RAGAAVAN ARRUL SELVI BCNO 28-03-2002 919688780090 Indian OPEN SEAT

120503968 164868

GUNDA 
VENKATA 
LEELAVATHI

VENKATA 
RAMANJANEYULU LAKSHMI EWNO 24-04-2001 919989006578 Indian OPEN SEAT

410803964 164870 ANUSHYA R RAJAN S THENMOZHI R BCNO 04-09-2000 919500928202 Indian OPEN SEAT

390502978 164872 PUJA RAJ
BINDESHWARI 
RAJAK BABITA DEVI SCNO 20-07-1997 918107258915 Indian OPEN SEAT

170304312 164873 ANKUSH SETHI BALARAM SETHI KUMUDINI SETHI SCNO 24-12-1994 917077964123 Indian OPEN SEAT
280309217 164876 ANAKHA RAJ RAJESH CHELLS LIJI RAJESH BCNO 30-08-2001 919645083333 Indian OPEN SEAT
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200145656 164878
SANSKRITI 
KUMAR PANKAJ KUMAR KUMARI PRATIMA GNNO 03-02-2002 917415535525 Indian OPEN SEAT

420203564 164886

THOTAPALLY 
HARSHITHA 
PRIYANKA BHOOMAIAH VASANTHA KUMARI SCNO 01-11-2001 919963859920 Indian OPEN SEAT

200136056 164891
SHUBHAM 
KUMAR RAJBIR SINGH BABITA MALIK BCNO 16-06-1998 917503440503 Indian OPEN SEAT

420109628 164893

PERAVALI 
VADDE 
AMRUTHA

PERAVALI VADDE 
SUDHAKAR

PERAVALI VADDE 
BHARATHI BCNO 06-01-2001 919618279447 Indian OPEN SEAT

270600007 164894
UPENDRA 
MURAMATTI VITTHAPPA SABAVVA STNO 12-07-2000 917892073257 Indian OPEN SEAT

420118105 164897

MASKA 
BHARGHAVI 
LATHA

MASKA 
SUDHARSHAN MASKA KAMALA SCNO 28-06-2000 919912851228 Indian OPEN SEAT

360415296 164899
REKHARANI 
BAGH SIMA BAGH JAMBU BAGH SCNO 14-12-1998 919078710806 Indian OPEN SEAT

420135551 164902
BENNA 
RAMYA

B 
VENKATSUDHEER B NARSAMMA SCNO 16-08-2000 917780456867 Indian OPEN SEAT

260302864 164906
ANITA 
MURMU LATE TARO MAJHI RUKMINI DEVI STNO 29-06-2000 916302362002 Indian OPEN SEAT

410104730 164908
NIVEDHITHA 
M MUNIYAPPA S MANJULA T BCNO 09-05-2001 917395812619 Indian OPEN SEAT

311102390 164909

RUCHI 
MOHAN 
AKOLE MOHAN AKOLE MANISHA AKOLE GNNO 12-09-2001 919860112057 Indian OPEN SEAT

410106664 164910 KRITHIKA K
KOLANCHINATHA
N T SADHANA K BCNO 03-12-2000 919444421281 Indian OPEN SEAT

220900086 164911 PRIYAMVADA PRAMOD KUMAR KIRAN GNNO 04-02-2000 919327278920 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270403646 164912
SWAROOP B 
CHANNALLI

BASALINGAPPA G 
CHANNALLI SEEMA B CHANNALLI BCNO 23-10-2000 919741323905 Indian OPEN SEAT

311603657 164913
KAMBLE 
SHREYA NITIN NITIN NEELAM SCNO 13-02-2000 917758988469 Indian OPEN SEAT

140207310 164918
CHANGHWE 
PUL KATELUM PUL JOYANGLU PUL STNO 24-10-1999 918413063288 Indian OPEN SEAT

270605266 164920
URMILA M 
CHOUDHARY MOTILAL SHANTIDEVI BCNO 21-01-2000 917899056731 Indian OPEN SEAT

220402110 164928
PATEL DHENU 
PINALKUMAR

PATEL 
PINALKUMAR PATEL RITABEN GNNO 08-09-2000 919825142075 Indian OPEN SEAT

420138550 164938
SOMAGANI 
SREE VENKAT

SOMAGANI 
SREENIVAS

SOMAGANI 
MADHUVANI BCNO 15-05-2000 919440033125 Indian OPEN SEAT

370102642 164941 S V ANJANA S T VENGATRAM T K JAYALAKSHMI BCNO 08-12-2001 919843482805 Indian OPEN SEAT

120510883 164947

KATTA 
RAGHAMANJA
RI

KATTA 
ANKAMMARAO KATTA JAYASREE SCNO 17-03-2001 919441503796 Indian OPEN SEAT

120201261 164958
DARGA 
ABDUL MALIK P BANDE NAWAZ M D GOUSIA BEGUM BCNO 10-06-1999 919848338967 Indian OPEN SEAT

440400874 164960 AYUSH KUMAR
ROHITASHAV 
SINGH KAMLESH SCNO 29-06-1994 919997909459 Indian OPEN SEAT

281113252 164972 JESILY JOHNY JOHNY O P LINI JOHNY BCNO 01-01-2001 919048301367 Indian OPEN SEAT

270207602 164979
BHOOMIKA V 
S SHANKAR V S ANURADHA K R EWNO 06-09-2000 917338519119 Indian OPEN SEAT

410117363 164981
A SHENBAGA 
PRIYA S ARUMUGAM R PANDIAMMAL BCNO 05-04-2002 919710350040 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120603069 164982
MOSALI SAI 
KOUSHIK M MANGA RAJU M SATYA NAGESWARI SCNO 19-08-2001 919959351863 Indian OPEN SEAT

411403489 164992 SAMSON S
SAMUEL 
CHRISTOPHER I DILLIBAI K BCNO 28-12-1998 919443627018 Indian OPEN SEAT

170100440 164998
MAHIMA 
TIWARI

PRAMOD SINGH 
TIWARI ARCHANA TIWARI GNNO 12-07-1999 919406089299 Indian OPEN SEAT

311201508 165003

UPWANSHI 
EKTA 
UMAPRASAD UMAPRASAD PRABHA BCNO 18-11-1998 919923861894 Indian OPEN SEAT

420116823 165007
SYED MOHSIN 
AHMED

SYED 
MOHAMMED 
AHMED SABIHA AHMED GNNO 20-03-2002 919849172710 Indian OPEN SEAT

311502428 165017
DISHA 
TULSANI

SHAILENDRA 
TULSANI ALKA TULSANI GNNO 15-06-2001 917020513875 Indian OPEN SEAT

150222233 165023
SANJANA 
SUMAN

SHAILENDRA 
KUMAR DUBEY SAROJ DUBEY GNNO 05-11-2000 917070214076 Indian OPEN SEAT

280701302 165026 VINDHUJA V V M S VIJAYAN BINDHUMOL K BCNO 06-03-2000 919995669163 Indian OPEN SEAT
410601106 165030 PREETHI T THIRUPATHI N HEMA SUTHA S BCNO 31-08-2000 919994146040 Indian OPEN SEAT

160108217 165041
TUSHAR 
TAPERYAL

NARINDER SINGH 
TAPERYAL ANITA RANI SCNO 18-11-2000 917087327922 Indian OPEN SEAT

270202100 165047
SUMUKH 
MANAVALAN

MANAVALAN 
GANESH B VIJAYAKUMARI SCNO 10-07-2001 919741222338 Indian OPEN SEAT

390332262 165048 DILEEP KUMAR
VISHAMBHAR 
DAYAL MEERA DEVI STNO 01-01-2001 919057428531 Indian OPEN SEAT

280305296 165063 JYOTHIMA J A JAYAPRAKASH V R AJITHAKUMARY V R SCNO 02-08-2001 919446055924 Indian OPEN SEAT

390510575 165066 ANANYA
AMAR LAL 
MAHTO SUNITA DEVI BCNO 02-05-2001 916376819167 Indian OPEN SEAT

230202413 165071 LAVANYA SANJAY KUMAR POONAM SHARMA EWNO 31-08-1999 919306801336 Indian OPEN SEAT
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281111695 165077
SANDHRA S 
KUMAR

SATHEESH 
KUMAR S BINDU T R BCNO 10-04-1999 918281343472 Indian OPEN SEAT

390600862 165095 SAAKSHI DAVE KAMLESH DAVE MANISHA DAVE GNNO 10-12-1999 918619610864 Indian OPEN SEAT

420113212 165102

SHIRAMSHETT
Y MANI 
CHARAN

SHIRAMSHETTY 
RAGHU KODURI VINODA BCNO 18-06-2001 918008884353 Indian OPEN SEAT

390326309 165104 MANSI MEENA BABU LAL MEENA RAJANI MEENA STNO 24-10-2001 917568173374 Indian OPEN SEAT
160112401 165105 KHUSHI SUNIL KUMAR SUMAN GNNO 06-10-2001 919878867827 Indian OPEN SEAT

260101338 165107 NIDHI KUMARI DILRAM YADAV GAYATRI DEVI BCNO 27-09-1999 919798960261 Indian OPEN SEAT
240204099 165123 RISHIKA DHARAM PAUL CHHETAN DOLMA STNO 30-06-2000 919459709181 Indian OPEN SEAT

390331659 165136
DHARMRAJ 
MEENA

CHOTU LAL 
MEENA RAMPYARI BAI STNO 18-03-2000 917742429217 Indian OPEN SEAT

460801059 165142
DEBOSMITA 
MONDAL DWIJEN MONDAL RUMA MONDAL GNNO 04-08-1998 919123906683 Indian OPEN SEAT

160103503 165145
DEEKSHA 
LADWAL

DUNI CHAND 
LADWAL SHOBHA LADWAL SCNO 27-01-1999 919418276448 Indian OPEN SEAT

380500201 165147 AMAN GUPTA
KAMAL KANT 
GUPTA RUCHI GUPTA GNNO 24-12-2001 919416061400 Indian OPEN SEAT

200157693 165148 RITU JITENDER KUMAR RAJ BALA BCNO 03-07-1998 918529686897 Indian OPEN SEAT

270101000 165149
SEEMA 
KAMBLE CHANDRAPPA MAHADEVI SCNO 28-09-2001 919448347147 Indian OPEN SEAT

270218394 165152 RAKSHITH B S SREENIVASA B SHAILAJA T STNO 18-07-1999 918050692515 Indian OPEN SEAT

420115036 165157
JADAV 
RACHANA JADAV VIMALA JADAV DHANRAJ RAO BCNO 19-05-2001 917036125805 Indian OPEN SEAT

390104659 165158

NITESH 
KUMAR 
MEENA SHIVRAM MEENA DHOLA DEVI STNO 26-09-1998 919887517608 Indian OPEN SEAT
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410115471 165163

AJAY 
RAGHAVENDE
R N NAGARAJAN D S SIVASANKARI BCNO 14-07-2002 919840012979 Indian OPEN SEAT

120501285 165167
ANUMARLA 
SREE SUGUNA

ANUMARLA BALA 
MURALI KRISHNA

ANUMARLA LAKSHMI 
JYOTHI GNNO 02-09-2002 919440249231 Indian OPEN SEAT

120515456 165170
PARIMALA 
BOTSA

TIRUPATI RAO 
BOTSA LAKSHMI BOTSA SCNO 20-06-2000 917382286646 Indian OPEN SEAT

390341907 165179
SHAILESH 
KUMAR BHARAT RAM BADAMA DEVI SCNO 01-01-1991 919919986186 Indian OPEN SEAT

390400180 165185
JASVEER 
VERMA MAHESH VERMA SARITA VERMA BCNO 20-02-2000 919664270862 Indian OPEN SEAT

140211688 165187
AYUSH 
SHARMA KANHAI SHARMA ASHA SHARMA BCNO 10-09-1999 919085601080 Indian OPEN SEAT

440814402 165188 PRAGYA SINGH
BHANU PRATAP 
SINGH SUSHMA SINGH EWNO 25-03-2001 919451927961 Indian OPEN SEAT

280816702 165192 ATHIRA J S SURENDRAN C JEEJA K P GNNO 17-07-2000 919495892670 Indian OPEN SEAT

150227175 165195
VIKASH 
KUMAR

VIJAY KUMAR 
SINGH USHA DEVI EWNO 27-01-1998 918317712347 Indian OPEN SEAT

411002813 165204
LEANDER SAM 
J JOHN AROKIAM S AMALORPAVA SELVI A BCNO 17-03-2002 919488033430 Indian OPEN SEAT

460809321 165211
SNEHA 
BISWAS

ASHOKE JYOTI 
BISWAS RUDRANI BISWAS SCNO 23-07-2001 919830843240 Indian OPEN SEAT

460402105 165218
SHREYASI 
DUBEY

SANDIP KUMAR 
DUBEY ITI DUBEY GNNO 15-11-1999 919933373344 Indian OPEN SEAT

310702186 165223

PATIL 
DINANATH 
SUNIL SUNIL KALPANA BCNO 22-07-2000 918698682663 Indian OPEN SEAT

200139112 165225 MUKUL ARYA JAGBIR SINGH ANITA RANI SCNO 12-03-2000 919911815721 Indian OPEN SEAT

440813955 165237 YASHI GUPTA
MAHESH KR 
GUPTA VINEETA GUPTA GNNO 17-02-2001 919792496245 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120302493 165246
KATHI AKHIL 
GANESH

KATHI 
SRINIVASULU SHAIK MAHAMMADA STNO 20-08-2000 919394791101 Indian OPEN SEAT

380203189 165252 KRITIKA GARG JATINDER GARG ANJUM GARG GNNO 23-11-2001 919417138589 Indian OPEN SEAT

311301656 165272 CHARMI JAIN
RAJENDRA 
KUMAR JAIN KALPANA JAIN GNNO 30-01-2001 919881239365 Indian OPEN SEAT

390326532 165273 SEETA MEENA HANS RAJ MEENA GOKHALI DEVI STNO 19-02-2001 917688961450 Indian OPEN SEAT

280801706 165274 PREETHI V VIJAYAKUMAR V VIDYA KAIMAL V GNNO 03-06-2001 919847103386 Indian OPEN SEAT

420136807 165276

PANDILLAPALL
I RAVI 
CHANDRA

PANDILLAPALLI 
KARUNAAKAR

PANDILLAPALLI 
SARASWATHI BCNO 20-02-2000 917330892765 Indian OPEN SEAT

270240349 165278
SAGAR V 
CHALAGERI

VISHWANATH 
CHALAGERI BHARTI V CHALAGERI BCNO 31-12-1999 918884400886 Indian OPEN SEAT

280905034 165282 ANANDU A BABURAJAN A SOUMINI C P SCNO 16-07-2000 918714523402 Indian OPEN SEAT

281001448 165283
AMEENA 
SHIREEN SULAIMAN P SHAMEERA BCNO 26-06-2000 918086380147 Indian OPEN SEAT

200125247 165284 RITU VERSHA
VIRENDER 
KUMAR BABITA SCNO 16-05-2001 918851321371 Indian OPEN SEAT

410210439 165294
VAISHNAV 
KUMAR R RAVI VASANTHAMALAR BCNO 08-12-2001 919345581604 Indian OPEN SEAT

300301279 165296 SARTHAK JAIN MANOJ JAIN SAVITA JAIN GNNO 11-03-2001 916261439153 Indian OPEN SEAT

120512123 165304

POLU 
ASRITHA 
REDDY

POLU PEDDA 
ANKI REDDY

POLU LAKSHMI 
KONDAMMA EWNO 06-03-2001 918106190579 Indian OPEN SEAT

281204799 165308 ROSE THOMAS
THOMAS 
VARGHESE LINTA A F GNNO 04-12-1999 918921807369 Indian OPEN SEAT

311019233 165315

AHUJA 
SIMRAN 
HARISH HARISH AHUJA SANYOGITA GNNO 13-04-2000 918976249325 Indian OPEN SEAT
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450302646 165320 SUMIT KUMAR ISAM SINGH ANGOORI SCNO 25-08-1999 918126493632 Indian OPEN SEAT
200141866 165322 AVANI RANA K P RANA RITU RANA GNNO 24-10-2000 09818037573 Indian OPEN SEAT

200108859 165333
SACHIN 
KUMAR ANIL KUMAR RANI GNNO 15-05-1998 918826011856 Indian OPEN SEAT

200117170 165338
BIJAYALAXMI 
ROUT HK ROUT MAMTA ROUT GNNO 01-10-1998

581797179858
17 Indian OPEN SEAT

270605438 165341
SHRUTI Y 
DESAIGOUDAR

YALLANGOUDA H 
DESAIGOUDAR

SHASHIKALA Y 
DESAIGOUDAR EWNO 27-05-2000 919482962960 Indian OPEN SEAT

420201025 165343
SINGIREDDY 
AKSHAYA

SINGIREDDY 
SATYANARAYANA 
REDDY

SINGIREDDY 
VIJAYALAXMI GNNO 07-04-2002 919989000060 Indian OPEN SEAT

440902826 165345 AISHWARYA
RAKESH 
CHANDRA SARITA SINGH BCNO 11-07-2001 918267965863 Indian OPEN SEAT

280709040 165353 LAKSHMI K L LAIJUMON PRIYA GNNO 21-08-2001 919995511224 Indian OPEN SEAT

280607642 165354
KALINDI 
SENAN RAJASENAN V R SWARNALETHA S BCNO 24-01-2000 918547932211 Indian OPEN SEAT

280815488 165366
ABHIRAMI 
KRISHNAN KRISHNAN C K V

SUCHITHRA 
KRISHANAN SCNO 17-09-1999 918078922173 Indian OPEN SEAT

150230794 165369
PRACHI 
MISHRA BIMLESH MISHRA SANGEETA MISHRA GNNO 30-03-2000 919431492475 Indian OPEN SEAT

220115951 165377 MODI NAND HARSHALBHAI DHARA BCNO 21-10-2001 919099973567 Indian OPEN SEAT

311016641 165379

SHIKHARE 
SHREYAS 
DAYANAND

DAYANAND 
SHANKARRAO 
SHIKHARE

JYOTI DAYANAND 
SHIKHARE SCNO 11-10-2000 919930060542 Indian OPEN SEAT

270204591 165388

SREELAKSHMI 
P 
SIVAGOPALAN SIVAGOPALAN P SREEJA N P SCNO 18-06-2002 919448432136 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280201842 165397
CERIN 
MATHEW

PULPARAMBIL 
MATHEW 
VARGHESE CELEENA MATHEW EWNO 15-03-2000 919526968568 Indian OPEN SEAT

160108646 165401 SHALU RAJ KISHORE SANNO LATA BCNO 19-10-2000 919779262781 Indian OPEN SEAT

270204006 165410
SURAJ 
KALGUDI ARVIND BABU B S MANJULA D N GNNO 22-02-2001

365798445336
57 Indian OPEN SEAT

270207052 165418 MANU GOPALA REDDY MANJULA BCNO 02-06-2001 919980461960 Indian OPEN SEAT

410207815 165425 MUKESH DHANDAPANI SELVARANI BCNO 18-11-2000
360086376236
00 Indian OPEN SEAT

420105258 165445 YG NIKITHA
YC GOVARDHAN 
REDDY YG NANDANA GNNO 15-01-2001 919986082874 Indian OPEN SEAT

150202108 165453 DEEP SHIKHA
BRAJENDRA 
KUMAR SEEMA KUMARI STNO 22-04-2001 919262207210 Indian OPEN SEAT

390356595 165455

MAHESH 
KUMAR 
MEENA HEMRAJ MEENA ANOKH BAI STNO 27-08-2002 918875843984 Indian OPEN SEAT

380203274 165456
RAVISHA 
SACHDEVA

SATISH 
SACHDEVA SUSHMA SACHDEVA GNNO 01-01-2000 918130469185 Indian OPEN SEAT

170207566 165458 ANJALI SINGH
ANIL KUMAR 
SINGH PRATIBHA DEVI GNNO 23-08-2001 919893104426 Indian OPEN SEAT

311403515 165465

BURGE 
SHWETA 
MAHESH MAHESH SWATI EWNO 10-11-1999 918080817370 Indian OPEN SEAT

270237500 165469
KOTAKONDA 
HARITHA

KOTAKONDA 
CHANDRASEKHAR KOTAKONDA PADMA BCNO 09-09-1996 919652861497 Indian OPEN SEAT

200147865 165481
VISHWADEEP 
AGARWAL VISHAL AGARWAL VINITA AGARWAL GNNO 19-11-2001 919807924777 Indian OPEN SEAT

160108931 165500 KAPIL BHORIA SHISHPAL SINGH SUMAN DEVI SCNO 20-01-2000 919996012013 Indian OPEN SEAT
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440705379 165502 RUCHI RAJPUT
SUBHASH 
CHANDRA SHASHI PRABHA BCNO 28-03-1999 918009295823 Indian OPEN SEAT

281115855 165504
SANTHRA S 
SHAJI SHAJI C SABITHA CELINE B M BCNO 09-04-2001 919447376189 Indian OPEN SEAT

390507922 165513
SINHA RIDDHI 
MUKESH

MUKESH PRASAD 
SINHA ANJU KUMARI GNNO 07-02-1999 919426778628 Indian OPEN SEAT

410900721 165519

RITHIK 
NAGARAJAN S 
S

S 
SELVASUBRAMAN
IAN LALITHA SELVAM S GNNO 27-10-2000 919443052928 Indian OPEN SEAT

270705584 165532 DIVYA K P PRAKASH R BHAGYALAKSHMI BCNO 18-12-2000 919901300438 Indian OPEN SEAT

220908723 165533 PATEL VISHWA
VIJAYKUMAR  
PATEL NITIKSHA PATEL GNNO 27-04-2001 919909984352 Indian OPEN SEAT

390517433 165535
YACHIKA 
SONGARA

MAHENDRA 
KUMAR RATAN DEVI SCNO 30-06-1999 919413746645 Indian OPEN SEAT

440107187 165538 ANJALI BHARTI DEVNATH BHARTI ASHA BHARTI SCNO 15-12-2000 916395803353 Indian OPEN SEAT

200112256 165540 ROHIT KUMAR KULDIP SINGH SUMAN DEVI GNNO 29-06-1998 918447943738 Indian OPEN SEAT

441101375 165542 SRISHTI SINGH
PRABHAT KUMAR 
BHARTI SANDHYA BHARTI SCNO 16-09-1999 919451483793 Indian OPEN SEAT

410116926 165546
EVANGELIN 
JONES S F STANLEY JONES ROSE SABITHA F BCNO 15-04-2002 919444425201 Indian OPEN SEAT

410110050 165548
HIRUTHIK 
SHARAN R

RAVICHANDRAN 
M JAYANTHI S SCNO 16-11-2000 916374554400 Indian OPEN SEAT

310908414 165560

CHIPADE 
MANTHAN 
VISHWANATH VISHWANATH ROHINI BCNO 10-06-2001 919689689226 Indian OPEN SEAT

270509249 165565
MUNTAHA 
ANAM

MOHAMMED 
ASGAR SHAHEENA BANU BCNO 29-06-2001 918095684544 Indian OPEN SEAT

270209906 165574 TANYA JOE JOE JACOB TISHA JOE GNNO 23-02-2000 919743899092 Indian OPEN SEAT
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411403884 165575 NIVEDITA K B
BAKTHAVACHALA
M K KUMUDHA M GNNO 05-09-2000 919944481639 Indian OPEN SEAT

360406772 165578
NILADRINATH 
JENA

NARENDRA 
KUMAR JENA GURUBARI JENA SCNO 09-10-1998 919776688147 Indian OPEN SEAT

300202581 165587
NIKHIL 
PARADKAR NITIN PARADKAR REKHA PARADKAR GNNO 01-12-1999 919301107693 Indian OPEN SEAT

390334243 165590
ASHISH 
JORWAL

KARUCHARAN 
MEENA RAMKANYA DEVI STNO 23-09-2001 919694446737 Indian OPEN SEAT

170101826 165601
MEGHA 
SACHDEV

GANESH 
SACHDEV KANCHAN SACHDEV GNNO 19-02-2000 917693030570 Indian OPEN SEAT

170102754 165605 SNEHA GUPTA
DEEPAK KUMAR 
GUPTA RITA GUPTA GNNO 28-09-1999 917999186470 Indian OPEN SEAT

390340932 165613

MANISH 
KUMAR 
MEENA

SATYA NARAYAN 
MEENA RAM LILA BAI STNO 15-06-2001 919785994434 Indian OPEN SEAT

460812830 165624
SOUMILI 
MONDAL

GOPAL CHANDRA 
MONDAL MINATI MONDAL BCNO 12-05-2001 919830627354 Indian OPEN SEAT

460811962 165628

SK MD ABU 
MONIRUZZAM
AN

SK MD ABU 
BAKAR ASMINA KHAN BCNO 09-04-2001 918436682152 Indian OPEN SEAT

270880196 165640 RAHUL M
MAHADEVASWA
MY G MALLIKA K M BCNO 18-10-2001 917259111716 Indian OPEN SEAT

460803037 165643
SUBHANJANA 
BARUI SUBHASIS BARUI INDRANI BARUI GNNO 18-05-2001 919903184444 Indian OPEN SEAT

150238015 165650
PALAK 
PARIDHI

DHARAMBIR 
PRASAD ARYA ANURADHA BCNO 28-07-2001 919386275758 Indian OPEN SEAT

220811178 165654

SAILOR 
JATANKUMAR 
KAMLESHBHAI KAMLESHBHAI DAMINIBEN BCNO 28-09-2001 919824938184 Indian OPEN SEAT
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200106467 165664
NIKITA 
MOHAR DINESH KUMAR PUSHPA KUMARI SCNO 10-09-2001 919716719792 Indian OPEN SEAT

220202213 165675

NAYAK 
SHIVAM 
HARSHADBHAI

NAYAK 
HARSHADBHAI 
NARMADASHANK
AR

NAYAK NAYANABEN 
HARSHADBHAI BCNO 24-09-2001 919265334859 Indian OPEN SEAT

310413077 165687

SHAIKH 
MOHAMMAD 
SAIF WAHID TADVI RUBINA KAUSAR STNO 04-02-2001 918380915901 Indian OPEN SEAT

120100726 165695
KODE SOMA 
SEKHAR

KODE RAVINDRA 
BABU KODE KRISHNA VENI EWNO 11-07-2001 919290425488 Indian OPEN SEAT

120100394 165697

SHAIK 
MOHAMMED 
ALI

SHAIK 
NAGURVALI SHAIK JANBI BCNO 04-05-1999 919059096113 Indian OPEN SEAT

120507045 165706
MARAPATLA 
SUDHASREE

MARAPATLA 
VIJAYA RAMA 
RAJU MARAPATLA SAROJANI SCNO 15-01-2001 919502411258 Indian OPEN SEAT

160107839 165712 SHAILZA BODH NARENDER SINGH KRISHNA DEVI STNO 04-12-2000 918894455267 Indian OPEN SEAT
410113420 165717 JAISON MURUGAN VALARMATHI BCNO 07-07-2001 918072326738 Indian OPEN SEAT

411210380 165719
PRIYADHARSHI
NI R RAJENDRAN P SARASWATHI R BCNO 13-10-1999 918220696079 Indian OPEN SEAT

120600081 165720
MANDRU 
RISHIK SANJEEVA RAO SUNDARAMMA SCNO 09-04-1998 917997558761 Indian OPEN SEAT

281202954 165727
INDUJA 
INDRAN INDRAN M PREETHA E EWNO 20-05-1999 918921563395 Indian OPEN SEAT

280602603 165752 KRIPA VINOD VINOD GOPALAN SEETHA SIVAPRASAD BCNO 13-04-2000 919605427099 Indian OPEN SEAT

440714207 165755

SANGAM 
KUMAR 
GAUTAM RAM KEWAL RAM RATI SCNO 26-06-1997 917706079984 Indian OPEN SEAT
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200105188 165759 VIMAL KUMAR CHHOTE LAL RUKMANI DEVI BCNO 05-04-1998 918375954873 Indian OPEN SEAT

410110005 165767 S HEMALATHA P SEKAR S VASUKI BCNO 04-07-2000 917708658225 Indian OPEN SEAT

120610704 165775
VANTANAPU 
DEMUDU

VANTANAPU 
TAVADANNA 
DORA

VANTANAPU 
ERRAYYAMMA STNO 01-07-2001 919492580886 Indian OPEN SEAT

420106260 165776
BANOTH 
MEGANA BANOTH LINGA BANOTH LAXMI BAI STNO 10-08-2002 919866543685 Indian OPEN SEAT

120501626 165780
SYED SADAF 
SANIA

MASTHANVALLI 
SYED SHARMILA BEGAM B S EWNO 25-10-2001 918333056533 Indian OPEN SEAT

310204497 165782

THAKARE 
GAYATRI 
PRADEEP PRADEEP SAVITA BCNO 27-07-2000 919850358125 Indian OPEN SEAT

310301494 165785

DHANWATE 
NEHA 
NAMDEVRAO NAMDEVRAO CHHAYA SCNO 11-08-1999 917057238038 Indian OPEN SEAT

270211938 165786
SYEDA HUMA 
HASHMI

SYED AKHTAR 
HASHMI

HUDA AKHTAR 
HASHMI GNNO 15-10-1999 919886623119 Indian OPEN SEAT

420300589 165788
G NAGA 
RASHMITHA

G LAXMI 
NARASAIAH

G SEETHA RAMA 
LAXMI BCNO 05-01-2001 919542731869 Indian OPEN SEAT

120609572 165797

INTURI 
BHAVISHYA 
SUPRIYA

INTURI 
BHUSHANAM

INTURI NAGA 
PRASANNA SRIDEVI SCNO 23-09-1999 919290066434 Indian OPEN SEAT

410500750 165799
A SATHYA 
NARAYANAN S ARIVALAGAN S RAJESWARI BCNO 03-09-2001 919894602232 Indian OPEN SEAT

420302958 165800
KONDA 
PRANAYA KONDA SAMELU PRASANNA JYOTHI SCNO 26-06-2002 919492879920 Indian OPEN SEAT

410702316 165807
REINHARD 
DAVID

DAVID MASIL 
KUMAR SHIJA KUMARI BCNO 15-08-2000 919442382547 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420129598 165814

MOHD 
ZEESHAN 
HUSSAIN MOHD KALEEM MAHAJABEEN BCNO 26-02-2001 919492691547 Indian OPEN SEAT

441001379 165817
AASTHA 
SAURABH PARAG SAURABH SWETA SAURABH GNNO 23-02-2001 919560059787 Indian OPEN SEAT

120515058 165818
SUGALI 
SUBHASHINI S VENKATESULU S RAMALAKSHMI STNO 26-06-2002 919490531369 Indian OPEN SEAT

420128136 165820
THADIKAMALL
A DHARANI

THADIKAMALLA 
PRABHU DAS

THADIKAMALLA 
NIRMALA SCNO 18-09-1999 917093665221 Indian OPEN SEAT

281203974 165824 IKRAM FASI
ABULHASAN 
NUSKY ASIYA KATHEEJA BCNO 02-09-1999 919445157597 Indian OPEN SEAT

311021666 165825
NAIDU KHUSH 
BISWAJEET BISWAJEET NARINDER KAUR GNNO 08-07-2001 917715804201 Indian OPEN SEAT

120508318 165826
JONNAVARAM 
 SRI LAKSHMI

JONNAVARAM 
LAKSHUMAIAH

JONNAVARAM 
PUSHPA LATHA SCNO 12-06-2001 918977166821 Indian OPEN SEAT

420127965 165827
ATHELLY 
MEGHANA

ATHELLY 
JAGANATH REDDY ATHELLY SANDHYA GNNO 09-03-2001 919110381116 Indian OPEN SEAT

420400273 165838
DEEKONDA 
NIHARIKA

DEEKONDA 
DAYANAND DEEKONDA VEENA BCNO 29-12-2000 919347866018 Indian OPEN SEAT

280710690 165849
HANNAH 
JOSEPH

DEEPAK JOSEPH 
CHAZHIKADAN LINU THOMAS GNNO 28-11-2000 919447719341 Indian OPEN SEAT

270705976 165853 SAHANA H
S B HORI 
HOLIYAPPA SUNITHA H STNO 04-02-2000 919980362590 Indian OPEN SEAT

120501160 165857

JARUPULA 
SUSHMA 
BINDHU

JARUPULA 
GANDHI NAIK

JARUPULA 
CHAMANTHI STNO 07-06-1998 919490772259 Indian OPEN SEAT

410612209 165864 SOUNDARYA P V POTHIRAJ S GEETHA BCNO 03-08-2001 918825488600 Indian OPEN SEAT
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200159625 165865
VIVEK KUMAR 
MISHRA

MADHAV 
PRASAD MISHRA SHEELA MISHRA GNNO 10-02-1999 919911973730 Indian OPEN SEAT

440100549 165866
HARSHIT 
MAHESHWARI

MAGAN 
MAHESHWARI MEENU MAHESHWARI GNNO 25-12-1999 919897553977 Indian OPEN SEAT

280202364 165869 STEFINIA SAS SASI KUNJUMON SATHYABHAMA SCNO 23-11-2000 919447025127 Indian OPEN SEAT

120407051 165873
ADAPALA 
SRAVANI

ADAPALA 
VENKATA 
RAMANA

ADAPALA 
NAGARATHNA SCNO 01-02-2002 917702790184 Indian OPEN SEAT

260302725 165881
LAXMI 
SUBHADRA DINESH ORAON BUDHMANI DEVI STNO 16-01-1999 918002561410 Indian OPEN SEAT

260103524 165888
SUNNY 
KUMAR

RAM NARAYAN 
RAM MEENA BHARTI SCNO 13-06-1999 918002117050 Indian OPEN SEAT

411210987 165889 MOHANA N
NANTHEESWARA
N S RENUKA DEVI S BCNO 04-01-2002 919443347475 Indian OPEN SEAT

390603979 165891
SAKSHI 
GAHLOT

SHANKER 
GAHLOT KOUSHALAYA GAHLOT SCNO 06-03-2000 918005597110 Indian OPEN SEAT

380102615 165895 CHAHAT ATTRI RAKESH KUMAR SUNITA DEVI SCNO 28-12-1999 919417408863 Indian OPEN SEAT
380402080 165900 SIA DATTA MUNISH DATTA MALIKA DATTA GNNO 21-11-2000 919814034072 Indian OPEN SEAT
320102441 165903 A ASIISII ADANI LOLIA STNO 26-11-1999 919366018046 Indian OPEN SEAT

280911307 165904
ARUNIMA 
MOHAN MOHANAN A SUDHA C V BCNO 02-11-1999 919846745486 Indian OPEN SEAT

390500682 165906
ANSHU 
SUMAN

BAIDYANATH 
KUMAR BASUKI MEENA KUMARI BCNO 02-06-2000 919852440904 Indian OPEN SEAT

281116614 165907

VIVEK 
NARAYANAN 
THAMPI

JYOTHI 
MADHAVAN 
THAMPI V N SINDHU K V GNNO 24-03-2000 919446108077 Indian OPEN SEAT

410110751 165911
ARUNIMA S M 
S SELVARAJ R SIVAKAMI S EWNO 13-05-2001 919487742537 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120102076 165912
KANAKAM 
SIREESHA

KANAKAM 
VENKATESWARLU KANAKAM PARVATHI BCNO 04-07-2000 916300996653 Indian OPEN SEAT

390600884 165916
SUPYAR 
KATARA

VINOD KUMAR 
KATARA MANI KATARA STNO 06-06-2001 919649285590 Indian OPEN SEAT

120513673 165919

PERAVALI 
RAGA 
SOWMYA SRI

PERAVALI 
SRINIVASA RAO

POLAKAMPALLI VIJAYA 
KUMARI BCNO 26-08-2001 917901052962 Indian OPEN SEAT

270500027 165923
VASUDHA 
KULKARNI VINAYAKRAO MADHURI GNNO 13-08-2001 919972270450 Indian OPEN SEAT

280816688 165926 AKSHAY V R RAJU V S CELINE MARY E J BCNO 10-04-2001 919633049157 Indian OPEN SEAT

390327709 165927
SHIVANGI 
KUMARI

PRADEEP LAL 
VISHWAKARMA

PRAMILA KUMARI 
VISHWAKARMA STNO 13-11-1999 919685463264 Indian OPEN SEAT

420121206 165933
J SRI 
VAISHNAVI

J 
PARAMESHWARA
IAH J CHANDRAKALA GNNO 29-08-2000 919133025397 Indian OPEN SEAT

150220928 165934 NIDHI SHREE KUMAR JHA ANJU JHA EWNO 09-11-1996 919835296209 Indian OPEN SEAT
280101254 165946 MARIA JOSE P A JOSHY SIJI JOSHY BCNO 14-06-1999 919947772639 Indian OPEN SEAT

390316147 165947
MAHRUNISHA 
BANOO

HASAN KHAN 
MALKAN RAHISHA BANOO BCNO 02-01-2000 919024735328 Indian OPEN SEAT

210102343 165948

JONATHAN 
SAMUEL 
MORAES

MORAES 
OLWYEN 
CAETANO AUCOBI

RODRIGUES E 
MORAES ANASTASIA 
ROSA MARIA GNNO 25-03-2001 919168137528 Indian OPEN SEAT

460811767 165956 DITSA BAGCHI
DIPCHANDAN 
BAGCHI PAROMITA BAGCHI GNNO 30-08-2000 918420366049 Indian OPEN SEAT

360601235 165960
SUJATA 
MAHANTA

BHOLESWAR 
MAHANTA GUNABATI MAHANTA EWNO 07-06-1998 917008054306 Indian OPEN SEAT

311201135 165962
MODAK 
SURAJ JAYRAM JAYRAM KUSUM SCNO 05-10-2000 918805284109 Indian OPEN SEAT

Page 3868 of 7016



LIST FOR EIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR STRAY VACANCY UG 2019 (OPEN SEAT)
Rollno Rank Name FatherName MotherName CandCat Dob mobileNo Nationality AppliedCounselling

160107697 165964
SHILPA 
SHARMA ARUN SHARMA CHAND RANI SHARMA GNNO 02-07-2000 918219674140 Indian OPEN SEAT

420130855 165967 PADMA S
SIVASUBRAMANI
AN K PRABHAVATHI J H SCNO 16-12-2001 919676999505 Indian OPEN SEAT

200154561 165969 ASTHA ATAL
DINESH KUMAR 
ATAL MADHU ATAL SCNO 22-03-1999 919968436020 Indian OPEN SEAT

120514916 165974
ADDANKI 
EVANGELIN

ADDANKI 
CHANDRA 
SEKHAR

BUDITHI VIJAYA 
KUMARI BCNO 06-12-2000 919290442615 Indian OPEN SEAT

390308436 165980
AKSHAT 
GOYAL MANISH GOYAL SAPNA GOYAL GNNO 12-10-2001 919837039050 Indian OPEN SEAT

120507207 165988
SATYALA 
ABHISHIKTHA

SATYALA 
VISWANATH

SATYALA ARUNA 
KUMARI SCNO 22-10-2000 919959663371 Indian OPEN SEAT

220103714 165995

PATEL 
DEVARSHI 
KARTIKBHAI

PATEL KARTIK 
RAMESHCHANDR
A

PATEL MANISHA 
KARTIKBHAI GNNO 04-09-2001 919427313715 Indian OPEN SEAT

120506850 166001
RATHOD 
SAICHARAN RATHOD LIMBAJI RATHOD SUJATHA STNO 22-04-2000 918309313133 Indian OPEN SEAT

420133660 166007
GUJJA 
MADHURI

GUJJA 
RAJESHWAR GUJJA CHANDRA KALA BCNO 14-11-2000 919848982969 Indian OPEN SEAT

270244658 166008 K PRATHUSHA
K SESHAGIRI 
CHOWDARY K LAKSHMI DEVI BCNO 31-08-2000 919035353523 Indian OPEN SEAT

270902600 166009 AGNIHOTHRI
GANESH 
PUTHRAN SARASWATHI BCNO 22-02-2001 919448770429 Indian OPEN SEAT

230204837 166011
SOUMYA 
CHATURVEDI

SANJAY KUMAR 
CHATURVEDI INDU DEVI GNNO 22-02-1999 918700383833 Indian OPEN SEAT

270221244 166012 ABHIDEEP M MANJESH M MANGALA S BCNO 16-09-2001 919845062565 Indian OPEN SEAT
410700813 166022 ADHIBAN EBENEZER PACKIA RUBY BCNO 07-07-1999 919600872230 Indian OPEN SEAT

440706294 166024
MOHIT 
KUMAR

NARENDRA 
KUMAR SANGITA DEVI SCNO 21-01-1999 916387206565 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120105074 166026

MADIGA 
SANTHOSH 
KUMAR

MADIGA 
RAMANNA

MADIGA 
VARALAKSHMI SCNO 27-08-2000 919849989882 Indian OPEN SEAT

311100007 166027
KHOBRAGADE 
SAKSHI SUNIL

SUNIL 
KHOBRAGADE MEENA KHOBRAGADE SCNO 07-02-2000 918770107885 Indian OPEN SEAT

420134950 166028 JADAV PAVAN JADAV KRISHNA JADAV GHAMLA BAI STNO 05-05-2000 917036504502 Indian OPEN SEAT

280304975 166033
SHAROLIN 
ANN SHAJU SHAJU ABRAHAM ANNAMMA MATHEW GNNO 14-11-2000 917034473268 Indian OPEN SEAT

390205001 166037 KASHI RAM RAMU RAM MANOHARI DEVI SCNO 08-07-1999 917878073019 Indian OPEN SEAT

420132194 166042
VADTHYA 
ANITHA

VADTHYA 
SHANKER NAIK VADTHYA NEELAMMA STNO 25-08-1999 919441677836 Indian OPEN SEAT

390343888 166047
VISHAL 
BADGURJAR

MOHAN LAL 
BADGURJAR MAMTA DEVI SCNO 16-12-1998 916367535699 Indian OPEN SEAT

200157042 166049
ISHWAR 
SINGH DAYMA

RAMESH KUMAR 
DAYMA SANTOSH DEVI SCNO 01-12-1996 919205561945 Indian OPEN SEAT

430102419 166059
DIPANNITA 
BHOWMIK DIPAK BHOWMIK

GOPA DEBROY 
BHOWMIK GNNO 25-10-2000 918974956550 Indian OPEN SEAT

330101748 166061
KAMPHEREIEI 
PALA

JASESAR 
PASHIANG KRATIS PALA STNO 31-01-1999 916909511938 Indian OPEN SEAT

420135502 166065
JOGU MANI 
DEEPTHI

JOGU SHYAM 
SUNDER JOGU SHANTHI BCNO 11-01-2000 919848884163 Indian OPEN SEAT

420105991 166066
BANOTH 
PAVANI

BANOTH 
THIRUPATHI BANOTH PADMA STNO 29-01-2000 919985850905 Indian OPEN SEAT

390336893 166069
NAVEEN 
TATAWAT

CHIRANJI LAL 
BAIRWA SOPYARI DEVI SCNO 10-12-1999 919414841131 Indian OPEN SEAT

420400833 166073
KOTHA 
MANVITHA

KOTHA 
THIRUPATHI 
REDDY KOTHA VEENA GNNO 06-11-2001 919949699111 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270214567 166075
RIMSHA 
FATHIMA

MOHAMED 
HAFEEZ AALIYA HAFEEZ BCNO 22-01-2001 919844854054 Indian OPEN SEAT

460101538 166081
SUDIPTA 
BARAI

SUDHIR KUMAR 
BARAI MADHUMITA BARAI SCNO 13-12-1999 918420702622 Indian OPEN SEAT

120104852 166087
BANOTH 
ROSHNI

BANOTH RAMA 
KRISHNA BANOTH SHILPA STNO 17-04-2000 918801855946 Indian OPEN SEAT

120300879 166096
NALISETTY 
HARSHITHA

NALISETTY 
VENKATA 
SUBBARAO

NALISETTY LAKSHMI 
PRASANNA EWNO 15-06-2000 917382883382 Indian OPEN SEAT

170103412 166101 HEMVARSHA NEHRU RAM GODAWARI BCNO 14-07-1999 919977639034 Indian OPEN SEAT

320100425 166103

T 
TUNHAULIAN 
ZOU T KAIZALAM NIANZADIM STNO 13-02-1999 917085519954 Indian OPEN SEAT

311104326 166111
ISHA JAGDISH 
JIVTODE JAGDISH JAYASHREE BCNO 18-04-2001 917741012187 Indian OPEN SEAT

270100453 166116
NARMADA 
NIDONI VIKAS GEETA SCNO 01-10-2000 919481748530 Indian OPEN SEAT

310903358 166118

SOLANKAR 
ASHOK 
BHAGWAN BHAGWAN PARWATIBAI BCNO 24-03-1998 919130906469 Indian OPEN SEAT

420103260 166119
ADDANKI 
SUBHASH

ADDANKI 
SANGAIAH

ADDANKI VENKATA 
LEELA SCNO 07-04-2000 919989384716 Indian OPEN SEAT

200153027 166125
ADITYA 
KANOJIA ANOOP KUMAR MEENA KUMARI SCNO 18-08-1995 918285638592 Indian OPEN SEAT

120504108 166129
YABAKULA 
AMAR

YABAKULA 
ANJANEYULU

YABAKULA 
VIJAYAKUMARI BCNO 03-06-2001 919160037085 Indian OPEN SEAT

420101712 166130

DATTA 
YASASWI 
JOSYULA J V NARASIMHAM

J SREE RAJA 
RAJESWARI GNNO 13-09-2000 919618674018 Indian OPEN SEAT

270234001 166150 RITIKA DAS SRIMANTA DAS SONALI DAS GNNO 16-05-2000 919663249070 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420122449 166161
BODAS 
THRINISHA BODAS SRINIVAS BODAS PRAMILA BCNO 20-11-2002 918285111888 Indian OPEN SEAT

120400943 166163 E DHRUTHI E R HARIKRISHNA B MANIKARNIKA SCNO 13-07-2001 919177088151 Indian OPEN SEAT

370101094 166173 PAVITHRA S SENTHILKUMAR V AMUTHA K BCNO 25-09-2001 919443875757 Indian OPEN SEAT

120403496 166179
MUNAGAPATI 
SAHITHI M SURYA BABU

M VENKATA 
RANGAMMA BCNO 16-09-1997 919989416580 Indian OPEN SEAT

460810942 166180

SPANDAN 
DASCHOWDH
URY

PURURAJ 
DASCHOWDHURY

RATNA 
DASCHOWDHURY GNNO 15-12-1999 918697228790 Indian OPEN SEAT

160101245 166181
DIXITA 
SHARMA

JITENDER 
SHARMA SAROJ SHARMA GNNO 24-01-2000 918219350148 Indian OPEN SEAT

281201840 166182
PRANAV K 
PRAKASH K B PRAKAS SHEEJA PRAKAS BCNO 23-12-1999 917560880639 Indian OPEN SEAT

120516576 166183 S NIKHITHA S THIRUPATHAIAH S ALIVELAMMA SCNO 30-03-2001 919573632794 Indian OPEN SEAT
390505875 166187 PRIYA RANI DIN DAYAL MANJU RANI BCNO 22-02-2001 918171289658 Indian OPEN SEAT

410802550 166202
VISHNU 
PRABA A ARUMUGAM M PADMAJOTHI A BCNO 10-03-2002 919942056391 Indian OPEN SEAT

390106478 166203
PIYUSH 
GOTWAL

PUSHPENDRA 
KUMAR GOTWAL NEELAM GOTWAL SCNO 09-04-1999 919414287031 Indian OPEN SEAT

120515903 166208

NERISALA 
NAGA 
SUKITHA

NERISALA 
SUBBARAYUDU

PUTCHAKAYALA 
YELLAMMA BCNO 26-10-2001 917702936577 Indian OPEN SEAT

420504828 166213
PAVITHRA 
ATTI NARSAIAH SWAROOPA STNO 29-06-2000 919492644294 Indian OPEN SEAT

150250660 166216
SUNDRAM 
KUMAR RAMASHRAY DAS KUNTI DEVI SCNO 12-09-2002 919950327620 Indian OPEN SEAT
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220402871 166232

MOD 
SHIVANSH 
SATISHKUMAR SATISHKUMAR GULABBEN BCNO 18-12-2000 918160758088 Indian OPEN SEAT

440904173 166246 ARYAN MALIK
SUDESH KUMAR 
MALIK REENA MALIK GNNO 01-01-1999 918449846573 Indian OPEN SEAT

390310705 166256
CHETANA 
NARANIYA LALIT NARANIYA SUNITA DEVI SCNO 16-09-2000 919829216219 Indian OPEN SEAT

160101648 166265
ARYUSHI 
BHARDWAJ SARWAN KUMAR SUMITRA DEVI STNO 01-01-2000 917087318089 Indian OPEN SEAT

120509718 166272

YELLAPU 
VENKATA 
RAJESH 
BHARGAV

YELLAPU 
VENKATA SATISH YELLAPU JYOTHI BCNO 06-06-2001 919440351591 Indian OPEN SEAT

270304363 166275 LOHA N T
THIPPESWAMY A 
K THIPPIRAMMA C S SCNO 09-12-2000 919740051953 Indian OPEN SEAT

390364153 166286
DINESH 
KUMAR

SURENDRA 
KUMAR RAJBALA DEVI STNO 01-07-1998 919057647816 Indian OPEN SEAT

120515375 166292
PARASA 
SRAVANI P SRINIVASARAO P TANUJA BCNO 28-12-2000 919491730941 Indian OPEN SEAT

120500877 166295

DADI 
PRASANNA 
LAKSHMI D KARUNAKAR CM USHARANI BCNO 01-06-2002 919848320168 Indian OPEN SEAT

411207383 166305 SARAN S SOUNDARARAJ S
AMIRTHAPANDIAMMA
L S BCNO 25-06-2000 919943424546 Indian OPEN SEAT

220805248 166309
PATEL MAITRY 
UMESHBHAI UMESHBHAI DAXABEN GNNO 03-05-2001 919824740621 Indian OPEN SEAT

260202321 166313 SUBHAJIT KAR ARUP KAR MADHUMITA KAR GNNO 10-01-2000 918001591914 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311016302 166321

AJINKYA 
AKASH 
SARODE SARODE A B VAISHALI SARODE BCNO 03-11-1999 919830846242 Indian OPEN SEAT

390504997 166337
SONALI 
TANDLE MUKUND TANDLE MANISHA TANDLE BCNO 07-07-1999 919414470755 Indian OPEN SEAT

200101209 166339
SHIVANG 
SINGH RAJENDRA PAL SUGHAR RANI SCNO 02-08-2000 919810137316 Indian OPEN SEAT

281101995 166342 SANDRA BIJU BIJU K K J NISHA SCNO 17-10-1998 919961716691 Indian OPEN SEAT
230201047 166343 SAGAR HARIT ISHWAR DUTT PINKY GNNO 11-11-2000 919518105613 Indian OPEN SEAT
240103378 166352 VAISHALI MANOJ KUMAR BEENA DEVI SCNO 08-08-2000 918219997827 Indian OPEN SEAT

410905753 166354
LOGHA SHREE 
S SRINIVASAN M BALAPRIYA S BCNO 18-03-2002 919443264655 Indian OPEN SEAT

430100464 166358

INDUSHREE 
BHATTACHARY
A

DIPTENDU 
BHATTACHARYA PAPRI BHATTACHARYA GNNO 16-10-2000 919436771812 Indian OPEN SEAT

411303267 166367

ANBU 
SOLOMON 
DINO A ANBU RAJA N CARMEL MARY T BCNO 16-08-2001 918056923951 Indian OPEN SEAT

410500083 166381 KABILAN N
NITHIYANANDAM 
A SHANTHIMATHI M GNNO 03-10-2001 919842409630 Indian OPEN SEAT

440818545 166389 KRITI GUPTA
RANJEET KUMAR 
GUPTA KIRAN GUPTA GNNO 05-09-2001 919415963851 Indian OPEN SEAT

220200254 166390 SANJANA JANARDHAN SANDHYA GNNO 07-09-2000 919727742872 Indian OPEN SEAT

420112280 166401

J V N S 
MOHAN 
KRISHNA

JUVVI 
RAMANJANEYULU JUVVI MADHAVI LATHA BCNO 30-05-2001 919989966338 Indian OPEN SEAT

311114581 166405
NANDINI B 
NAIR K M RAKESH M R BINDU GNNO 15-06-2001 919971001508 Indian OPEN SEAT

270403391 166406

V 
MOHANKUMA
R S VEERANNA K KOTRAMMA BCNO 27-12-1999 919620968179 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120612112 166408
ACHANTA N V 
SAI PRASANTH

ACHANTA 
VENKATA SAMBA 
SIVA RAO ACHANTA JAYA SRI GNNO 29-05-2001 917093236505 Indian OPEN SEAT

281102204 166413 ARAVIND A S
AJEENDRA 
KUMAR L N SARITHA S SCNO 20-05-2001 919605158265 Indian OPEN SEAT

120506046 166420
KANIMBAKAM 
ROOPESH K MOHAN ACHARI P DAKSHAYANI BCNO 03-06-2001 919441572812 Indian OPEN SEAT

410611295 166424 A GAYATHRI
K ALAGAR 
PANDIAN A PECHIYAMMAL BCNO 03-03-2001 919498180565 Indian OPEN SEAT

441003475 166433
BIJAYANT 
VIKRAM SINGH ARVIND KUMAR TROSMA DEVI SCNO 06-02-1999 919013970581 Indian OPEN SEAT

270706843 166436
RAKSHITHA H 
N NAGARAJU H K SUNANDA G N BCNO 27-07-2001 919901663029 Indian OPEN SEAT

120601537 166447

SHAIK 
YASMEEN 
BEGUM

TAJ MOHAMMED 
JANI

SHAIK NASEEMA 
BEGUM GNNO 12-05-2001 919553114202 Indian OPEN SEAT

311001555 166453
SHRUTI 
SHETTY

SHASHIKANTH 
SHETTY SHAILAJA SHETTY GNNO 25-03-2000 919137821306 Indian OPEN SEAT

270602086 166468

DEEPTHY 
KESHAV 
NAYAK KESHAV B NAYAK SHEELA K NAYAK SCNO 26-05-2001 919900843460 Indian OPEN SEAT

420118188 166485

LAVODI 
PRUDVILA 
CHOWHAN

LAVODI BALU 
CHOWHAN PAVANI CHOWHAN STNO 21-05-2000 919701113657 Indian OPEN SEAT

270222898 166495 FIONA PINTO NELSON PINTO FLAVY PINTO GNNO 29-08-2000 919108181088 Indian OPEN SEAT

281102733 166498 MEGHA B V VIJAYAKUMAR BINDU M V GNNO 28-06-2002 919446406687 Indian OPEN SEAT

390510664 166499
PARIDHI 
GOURI PATEL

PRADHUMAN 
SINGH PATEL PURNIMA PATEL SCNO 12-09-2000 916265614960 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311800762 166505
SIMRAN 
ANAND

SANJEEV KUMAR 
RAJAK RINKU RAJAK SCNO 15-10-2000 917588408582 Indian OPEN SEAT

390502332 166513
KRATIKA 
SHARMA

PRADEEP KUMAR 
SHARMA USHA SHARMA GNNO 05-02-2002 919783894249 Indian OPEN SEAT

390517121 166514
KANAK 
TALAYCHA

GHANSHYAM 
TALAYCHA REKHA TALAYCHA SCNO 20-04-1999 918529477745 Indian OPEN SEAT

270239820 166516 HAFSA A K JEELAN WAHIDA BCNO 29-09-2000 919449058922 Indian OPEN SEAT

390338171 166517 PINKI VERMA
OM PRAKASH 
VERMA KARMA DEVI SCNO 16-10-2000 919610934053 Indian OPEN SEAT

200159393 166530 BOBBY
MR VINOD 
KUMAR MRS GEETA DEVI SCNO 04-04-1998

309199902030
91 Indian OPEN SEAT

311017661 166532

TUSHAR 
MANGESH 
ADIVERKAR

MANGESH 
GANPAT 
ADIVERKAR

SMITA MANGESH 
ADIVERKAR GNNO 04-06-2001 917709180619 Indian OPEN SEAT

420201890 166549

JERADODDI 
MADHU 
VARSHINI

JERADODDI 
MADDILETI

JERADODDI 
RAJYALAKSHMI SCNO 26-09-2000 919491144251 Indian OPEN SEAT

300308454 166553 ARPITA SEN SANTOSH SEN SAROJ SEN BCNO 05-01-2001 918889629614 Indian OPEN SEAT

390329390 166563
VISHNU 
BANSHIWAL

MAHESH CHAND 
BANSHIWAL LAKHAN BAI SCNO 10-09-1999 919887972634 Indian OPEN SEAT

220802221 166574
DOCTOR 
FALAKNAAZ

MOHAMMED 
SAEED SHAGUFTA GNNO 17-09-2001 919978691202 Indian OPEN SEAT

200151067 166577
ROHAN 
MEENA DESRAJ ANITA STNO 24-05-2002 919971721357 Indian OPEN SEAT

440105404 166581
SHIVAM 
YADAV

SHIV PRAKASH 
YADAV MANJU YADAV BCNO 07-08-1999 07409022481 Indian OPEN SEAT

410113697 166586
B S 
KEERTHANAA M S BOOPATHY SAYEE SANKARI BCNO 11-06-2001 919940787970 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390502717 166589 SHRUTI GUPTA
VISHNU CHAND 
GOYAL ANILA GOYAL GNNO 07-07-2001 919414420792 Indian OPEN SEAT

270607985 166591
KRUTHIKA R 
NAYAK RAMESH NAYAK REKHA NAYAK STNO 06-12-2001 919481609088 Indian OPEN SEAT

330101263 166598 BHABNA DE
SAMAR 
CHANDRA DE SUMITA DEY GNNO 04-12-2001

061694363353
69 Indian OPEN SEAT

410607179 166604 SRIHAR K R
RADHAKRISHNAN 
P RAJARAJESWARI T GNNO 18-03-2002 919842970846 Indian OPEN SEAT

220103468 166609 SURBHI TAK
RAMESH CHAND 
TAK SHOBHA TAK BCNO 28-01-2001 917415203223 Indian OPEN SEAT

311519311 166611
AMEYA 
SRIVASTAVA

ASHUTOSH 
SRIVASTAVA KAVITA SRIVASTAVA GNNO 09-01-2001 917755943655 Indian OPEN SEAT

281207524 166614
VISWANADH 
JOSHI HARIDEV JOSHY YAMUNADEVI CT SCNO 24-10-2001 919400365298 Indian OPEN SEAT

411207875 166615 DEEPA R RAJAGOPAL G SELVI R BCNO 08-01-2002 918940815087 Indian OPEN SEAT

390101332 166617

MOHD 
MUDASSIR 
ANSARI

MOHD YASIN 
ANSARI SHAHIDA BEGAM BCNO 10-07-2000 919214393632 Indian OPEN SEAT

460814860 166625 NIDA KALIM MD KALIM KHAN RIZWANA BEGUM BCNO 15-10-1999 919339393592 Indian OPEN SEAT

180100239 166627
SIMRAN 
MARY KUJUR SIMON KUJUR NITA TIWARI STNO 24-11-2000 919754880809 Indian OPEN SEAT

220700519 166644

AGRAVAT 
PALAK 
NIRAJBHAI

AGRAVAT 
NIRAJBHAI AGRAVAT SUNITABEN BCNO 07-07-2000 919374105505 Indian OPEN SEAT

270207304 166652 RASHMI K M
KRISHNA 
MOORTHY UMA R M GNNO 22-10-1999 919632468935 Indian OPEN SEAT

310903477 166660

KURKUTE 
SHUBHAM 
SANJAY SANJAY BHARATI BCNO 20-07-2000 917414904339 Indian OPEN SEAT

440402680 166663
LAKSHITA 
THADYAN SUNIL KUMAR HEMLATA GNNO 22-01-2002 918788056697 Indian OPEN SEAT
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260310564 166665 RAJ KACHHAP SURESH KACHHAP KANCHAN KACHHAP STNO 23-02-2001 917070906541 Indian OPEN SEAT

390301714 166666 NAIYAR IMAM IMAMUL HAQUE HABIBUN NESA EWNO 04-10-2000 916202335933 Indian OPEN SEAT

220802039 166668
MRIGYA 
KHURANA LALIT KHURANA USHA KHURANA GNNO 16-12-2000 919825480026 Indian OPEN SEAT

420128394 166670
MOHAMMED 
ABDUL MOID

MOHAMMED 
ABDUL HAFEEZ UZMA NISHATH BCNO 18-07-2001 917204567687 Indian OPEN SEAT

311118144 166688
OSHANA 
VAIDYA

RAJENDRA 
VAIDYA NANDA VAIDYA SCNO 27-03-2001 918208218749 Indian OPEN SEAT

281003586 166692 HENA P
PADMAPRABHA 
K V RAJALAKSHMI P GNNO 13-03-2000 919947469735 Indian OPEN SEAT

450102931 166698 UPASANA BIST
SHRIDHAR SINGH 
BIST KAVITA BIST GNNO 16-04-2000 919418128713 Indian OPEN SEAT

450101632 166704 AYUSHI KUSHAL KUMAR ANUPA RANI SCNO 05-12-2001 919410135509 Indian OPEN SEAT

440104792 166705
DIVYANSHU 
TRIPATHI

LALITESH KUMAR 
TRIPATHI ARTI TRIPATHI GNNO 12-04-2001

655098979765
50 Indian OPEN SEAT

280307277 166710
AMEENA 
SHIRIN HASSAN T S HASEENA T S BCNO 11-04-2000 919605485890 Indian OPEN SEAT

390509138 166716
NANDANI 
KUMARI HARI NARAYAN ANURADHA KUMARI BCNO 09-05-2001 919801444241 Indian OPEN SEAT

200121420 166717 G K ANJALI GUNAMANI THI G KARTHIKA BCNO 03-11-2000 917840093377 Indian OPEN SEAT

300200276 166740
PRABHAV 
GUPTA

DEVENDRA 
GUPTA PRABHA GUPTA GNNO 05-11-1999

968892292996
88 Indian OPEN SEAT

270702624 166743 MENAKA T THIMMAIAH S MANJULA A STNO 06-07-2000 919481444681 Indian OPEN SEAT

390510937 166750 SEJAL GUPTA
SANTOSH 
KUMAR GUPTA SANGITA GUPTA GNNO 13-05-2000 919792803077 Indian OPEN SEAT

270601587 166752
K NIKITHA 
MOHAN

K KRISHNA 
MOHAN K AMUDHA MOHAN GNNO 05-04-1999 916361015829 Indian OPEN SEAT

440206124 166759
AMINA 
AHMAD GHAYAL AHMAD GUL E SHADAB GNNO 15-01-2000 919176888915 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280809596 166762
K K SNEHA 
RAVEENDRAN RAVEENDRAN K K PRAKASINI P P BCNO 02-10-1999 919744532728 Indian OPEN SEAT

311800057 166768
NISHANT 
BABAR HARIRAM BABAR AARTI BABAR GNNO 12-01-2001 919322210413 Indian OPEN SEAT

390513959 166769
AWANTIKA 
KHARASNE

SHESHRAO 
KHARASNE SWATI KHARASNE BCNO 09-10-2000 918368399307 Indian OPEN SEAT

410302329 166772
BARANIDHARA
N G K

KRISHNAMOORTH
I G JOTHI K BCNO 14-05-2002 918608691089 Indian OPEN SEAT

200122198 166779 RAVINA RAMBILASH MUNESH DEVI BCNO 13-07-2002 919928674433 Indian OPEN SEAT

200125346 166801
SHREYAVEE 
SINGH

YASHWANT 
SINGH VEENA SINGH EWNO 19-03-1999 918210898880 Indian OPEN SEAT

270708917 166803

NAFEESATH 
HALEENA 
TABASSUM

MOHAMMED 
HANEEF NAHID BCNO 11-08-2001 919446555747 Indian OPEN SEAT

170311729 166814
PAWAN 
KUMAR PRAKASH CHAND DEVI BCNO 31-07-1992 917470940030 Indian OPEN SEAT

120104749 166826
BETHAPUDI 
NIKHIL

BETHAPUDI RAVI 
KUMAR BETHAPUDI ARAVINDA SCNO 13-02-1999 917075000631 Indian OPEN SEAT

411101688 166834
AMAN 
PRAVEEN

PRAVEEN 
JEYCOLMSINGH REHMATH BCNO 08-09-2001 919176284478 Indian OPEN SEAT

200134542 166839 SRISHTI SINHA
MANOJ KUMAR 
SINHA RAGINI KUMARI BCNO 04-07-2002 919810078743 Indian OPEN SEAT

360601530 166853

ANGEL 
PRABHA 
TRIKEY LOLAS TIRKEY M E KASHMIRI NAG STNO 05-10-1999 919437083381 Indian OPEN SEAT

270243922 166857
HARISH 
SHARMA UMESH SHARMA TEJASHWINI SCNO 06-12-1999 917975823230 Indian OPEN SEAT

420113772 166860
RAMKI 
BHUKYA BHUKYA LINGA BHUKYA SUKKI STNO 02-10-1999 919908430446 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420301914 166862

GODDUGORLA 
 MANOJ 
KUMAR

GODDUGORLA 
VENKANNA

GODDUGORLA 
SRAVANI SCNO 05-07-1999 917075058140 Indian OPEN SEAT

410903004 166869

NITESH 
KARUPPASAA
MY S SUNDARGOPAL S GURUVANANTHAM S BCNO 26-09-1999 918300550163 Indian OPEN SEAT

411401889 166871 VISHWA J K
P 
JAGADEESHWAR S KALAIVANI BCNO 06-01-1997 919952202320 Indian OPEN SEAT

420115972 166874
DEGAVATH 
RAMESH

DEGAVATH 
LALSINGH DEGAVATH YASHODHA STNO 28-02-1998 919490215769 Indian OPEN SEAT

120608865 166879

UPPADA 
SHANTH 
PRANEETH 
KUMAR U KUMAR P ANIL JAYANTI SCNO 24-04-2002 919500198991 Indian OPEN SEAT

380301604 166883
HARMAN 
SINGH DALJIT SINGH VARINDER KAUR SCNO 23-05-1997 919464735878 Indian OPEN SEAT

380101313 166885
NAVDEEP 
KAUR GIRDHARI LAL KANTA DEVI SCNO 02-03-1999 919530910388 Indian OPEN SEAT

120500635 166889

SIVANAIKGARI 
SREENIVAS 
NAIK

EERANAIKGARI 
SIVA NAIK

HEMLANAIKGARI 
ROOPABAI STNO 17-07-2001 918897069697 Indian OPEN SEAT

420505069 166894
CHALLAGURU
GULA VARSHA

CHALLAGURUGUL
A MALLAIAH

CHALLAGURUGULA 
VARALAKSHMI BCNO 30-08-1999 919491821214 Indian OPEN SEAT

280605262 166899 ARUN RAJ DHARMARAJAN G SARASWATHY SCNO 27-05-2000 919446621537 Indian OPEN SEAT

120514043 166916
GUDAVALLI 
RUSHA SRI GUDAVALLI RAJU GUDAVALLI SUJATHA SCNO 01-04-1999 919398766317 Indian OPEN SEAT

170305614 166918
GOPIKA 
VAISHNAW

MAHENDRA 
VAISHNAW

MUKESHWARI 
VAISHNAW BCNO 03-07-1999 919098404245 Indian OPEN SEAT

280808892 166927 SHILPA G GOPALAN K SHERLY K K SCNO 18-05-1999 918848254931 Indian OPEN SEAT
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370106773 166928 SUBHIKSHA S SIVARADJE D RAJALAKSHMI S BCNO 15-09-2000 919443293479 Indian OPEN SEAT

240202757 166938 ANKIT KUMAR KAILASH KUMAR NISHA DEVI GNNO 12-03-2001 919418083303 Indian OPEN SEAT

160114071 166942
GURNOOR 
KAUR SATINDER SINGH RUPINDER KAUR SCNO 15-05-2000 919888111381 Indian OPEN SEAT

280601442 166944 HARISANKAR J
JAYACHANDRAN 
KURUP P JYOTHI LEKSHMI R GNNO 07-01-2001 919447996250 Indian OPEN SEAT

420300602 166948
KATIKALA 
RAJASEKHAR

KATIKALA 
BABURAO

KATIKALA VIJAYA 
KUMARI SCNO 23-05-1999 917702336262 Indian OPEN SEAT

300402841 166955
MEDHAVI 
MESHRAM

ASHOK 
MESHRAM YUGRATNA MESHRAM SCNO 19-03-2000 917440639324 Indian OPEN SEAT

311018610 166956

HEZAL 
MUKESH 
MESHRAM MUKESH PRITI SCNO 24-06-2001 919028734909 Indian OPEN SEAT

120403686 166960 BIRAJU KAVYA
BIRAJU 
NARASIMHA RAJU

BIRAJU ARUNA 
KUMARI GNNO 28-07-2001 919000470539 Indian OPEN SEAT

200123452 166966 ANSHU SURESH PINKI GNNO 17-05-2002 918708053228 Indian OPEN SEAT

420501972 166968
SAMBARI 
VATSALYA

SAMBARI 
PRABHAKAR SAMBARI YADALAXMI BCNO 13-09-1998 919963289033 Indian OPEN SEAT

300307609 166975 URJA JHARIYA
LALJI PRASAD 
JHARIYA ANUJA JHARIYA SCNO 30-09-1998 919425875442 Indian OPEN SEAT

440802082 166984
ARSHIA 
ARZOO ABDUL QAYUM BADRUN NISA BCNO 06-08-1999 918400391004 Indian OPEN SEAT

160109686 166986 SEJAL ASHOK KUMAR SEEMA RANI GNNO 21-08-2000 917009379395 Indian OPEN SEAT

311807964 166992

HUMA 
SAMIULLAH 
CHOUDHARY

SAMIULLAH 
CHOUDHARY NAZMA GNNO 29-03-2001 917021785844 Indian OPEN SEAT

370101199 166994 N MIRUTHULA S NAGANATHAN
ZAYALAKSHMI ALIAS 
INDHIRA GNNO 13-01-2001 919566966480 Indian OPEN SEAT

410803319 167001
MOONITHA M 
S

SUBRAMANIAM 
M LAVANYA THILAGAM T BCNO 21-05-2002 919487208533 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420119305 167009

LAKKIREDDY 
CHANDANA 
REDDY L VENKAT REDDY L SUMEDHA REDDY GNNO 03-10-2001 919963263636 Indian OPEN SEAT

420121646 167010
MANDA 
RAHUL

MANDA VARA 
PRASAD RAJESHWARI SCNO 03-04-2001 919440033517 Indian OPEN SEAT

120508828 167011

NAKKA PHANI 
SUNDARA 
SANDHYA

NAKKA B V T V 
RAGHAVA RAO

NAKKA V C 
PADMAVATHI EWNO 13-05-2000 919701293689 Indian OPEN SEAT

420127766 167012
BOTLA 
SAMATHA CHANDRA MOULI LAXMI SCNO 13-06-2000 919908261431 Indian OPEN SEAT

120609898 167013

PYDI 
DHANALASKH
MI PYDI RAMU PYDI ANNAPURNA BCNO 29-06-1999 917680818742 Indian OPEN SEAT

200107482 167015 BHAWNA MANOHAR LAL MANJU RANI SCNO 04-04-2000 918826077885 Indian OPEN SEAT

140208901 167019
SANGKAR 
YANGFO NIYA YANGFO AFIA YANGFO STNO 01-08-2001 918257036223 Indian OPEN SEAT

440401360 167023 ANKITA HARIT INDRAJIT SINGH ASHA SINGH SCNO 11-09-2000 919650108117 Indian OPEN SEAT

420130212 167028
KASTALA 
SANJANA

KASTALA SUNIL 
KUMAR KASTALA JAYAMMA SCNO 09-03-2002 917013673027 Indian OPEN SEAT

300204021 167029
AKSHAY 
KUMAR JATAV RAMASHANKAR MAMTA SCNO 25-11-1998 919575336608 Indian OPEN SEAT

270301274 167038 AKSHAY G
GOVINDARAJULU 
K V VINODALAKSHMI A EWNO 25-07-2000 916361672476 Indian OPEN SEAT

120514662 167046

CHAGAMREDD
Y PRANAYA 
SREE

CHAGAMREDDY 
BHASKARA REDDY

CHAGAMREDDY 
JAYASREE EWNO 16-04-2001 918106618999 Indian OPEN SEAT

410120605 167047
MADHAVI 
GAUTHAMAN DC GAUTHAMAN ANBU GAUTHAMAN SCNO 20-06-2001 919566449966 Indian OPEN SEAT
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410800399 167052 HARSHINI S SUNDARARAJ S GNANARATHINAM G BCNO 14-11-2000 918695267878 Indian OPEN SEAT

270303689 167053 YASHA D S SHASHIDHARA C NAGARATHNA S GNNO 17-11-2001 919448154746 Indian OPEN SEAT

370103036 167058
JOCELIN 
SARAH MARY

CHRISTOBER ASIR 
RAJAN RAJAREEGAM BCNO 08-09-2000 919443713846 Indian OPEN SEAT

260303024 167074 MISHA SNEHI
BIRENDRA 
CHAUDHARY PINKY CHAUDHARY SCNO 11-03-1999 919934809077 Indian OPEN SEAT

160107642 167075 NEERAJ BHAGWAN DAS SUSHMA DEVI BCNO 21-06-2000 918572021998 Indian OPEN SEAT
280810822 167076 ATHIRA S R RIJU C P SINDHU P SCNO 07-07-2000 917012945449 Indian OPEN SEAT

310203237 167079

ADAMANE 
ASHUTOSH 
BAPURAO

ADAMANE 
BAPURAO 
PURUSHOTTAM

ADAMANE JAYA 
BAPURAO BCNO 03-09-1999 917038264206 Indian OPEN SEAT

390500905 167085
NEHA 
SHARMA

NAND KUMAR 
SHARMA RANI SHARMA GNNO 15-02-2000 919474756476 Indian OPEN SEAT

420500538 167088
GURRAM 
ARCHANA

GURRAM 
SRINIVAS REDDY GURRAM SRILATHA GNNO 08-03-2000 919951934088 Indian OPEN SEAT

320102280 167089
GOLDSON 
RIAMEI

RADAMGAI 
RIAMEI RATINGLIU STNO 24-07-1998 918787635600 Indian OPEN SEAT

120403370 167096

NELLURI 
CHANDU 
PRIYA N SURESH KUMAR N SUBHASHINI BCNO 27-11-2001 919533308526 Indian OPEN SEAT

270243082 167099
CHAITHRASHR
EE N

NARAYANA 
MURTHY SUDHA BCNO 03-02-1998 918310924722 Indian OPEN SEAT

200145922 167104
SYED BILAL 
HUSAIN

SYED MAZHAR 
HUSAIN MUNAWWAR MAZHAR GNNO 12-01-2002 917895223390 Indian OPEN SEAT

120300741 167106
KASTURI 
REVANTH KASTURI RAMU GUNAM PUSHPALATHA SCNO 17-11-1998 919490163006 Indian OPEN SEAT

420133186 167107
BHARTHI 
UPPAL SANTOSH UPPAL SANTOSHI UPPAL BCNO 18-03-2001 916268093396 Indian OPEN SEAT

360702099 167115
CHANDRAKAN
TI BAGH

KUMARMANI 
BAGH SUNAPHULA BAGH STNO 23-04-2001 919178163763 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270810591 167119 KARTHIK B S SOMASHEKARA B LAKSHMI B E BCNO 24-08-2000 919901210149 Indian OPEN SEAT

280604578 167120

ASWANI 
MURALEEDHA
RAN

MURALEEDHARA
N PREETHA GNNO 24-01-2000 918551823371 Indian OPEN SEAT

270304173 167124 CHAITHANYA J JAGADEESHA B T GEETHAMANI N SCNO 11-12-1999 919611168981 Indian OPEN SEAT

120107044 167132
DIRSIPOMU 
SUSHMANTH

DIRSIPOMU 
SUBBA RAO

DIRSIPOMU 
MANGAYAMMA SCNO 08-07-2001 919492394268 Indian OPEN SEAT

200104532 167152 JASMINE BALRAJ SINGH PRATIMA DEVI SCNO 14-08-2000 919467326839 Indian OPEN SEAT
220103915 167154 BENITA GLADWIN MINI GNNO 18-07-2002 919825140922 Indian OPEN SEAT

390349450 167157
SUNIL 
KUMAWAT

SUNI LAL 
KUMAWAT SANGITA DEVI BCNO 16-03-2000 919829077759 Indian OPEN SEAT

280906447 167162
ASWATHI P 
VELAYUDHAN VELAYUDHAN

JAYANTHI 
VELAYUDHAN BCNO 15-12-1997 917034308270 Indian OPEN SEAT

420113083 167165
RATHLAVATH 
SHOBA

RATHLAVATH 
GOPAL

RATHLAVATH 
SHARADHA STNO 15-06-2001 919912502516 Indian OPEN SEAT

330103171 167172
PHIBAKYNTIE
W L NONGBRI

MORKEN L 
MAWLONG AIKRIEPLIN L NONGBRI STNO 23-08-1997 918131928007 Indian OPEN SEAT

270601478 167173
NUTAN S 
NIRALGIKAR

SATISH S 
NIRALGIKAR SHOBHA S NIRALGIKAR GNNO 31-05-2001 919740650852 Indian OPEN SEAT

170311921 167176
LAXMAN 
MANDAVI MUKA RAM POJJE STNO 10-07-1999 917587103646 Indian OPEN SEAT

390513269 167178
NIVEDITA 
MISHRA

SUNIL KUMAR 
MISHRA ASHA MISHRA GNNO 01-06-1999 917635032061 Indian OPEN SEAT

270104416 167189
ADITYA S 
KATTIMANI

SHIVANAND Y 
KATTIMANI VANI S KATTIMANI GNNO 08-02-2000 919449505493 Indian OPEN SEAT

270510472 167193 ARPITA MALLIKARJUN MANJULA BCNO 11-03-2001 919448604423 Indian OPEN SEAT

380101071 167201
VRINDHA 
GUPTA SANDEEP GUPTA INDU GUPTA GNNO 08-10-2001 917087424817 Indian OPEN SEAT
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220902828 167202

AJMERI SAAD 
IKRAMA 
MOHAMMAD 
ISAAD

AJMERI 
MOHAMMAD 
ISAAD AJMERI FARHA GNNO 08-07-2001 919427105026 Indian OPEN SEAT

420501541 167203
VELDHANDI 
SUKESH

VELDHANDI 
PARAMATHMA VELDHANDI KALPANA BCNO 04-08-1997 917702401331 Indian OPEN SEAT

310800401 167216
KUL ADITYA 
SANTOSH SANTOSH ARUNA GNNO 17-12-2001 917030700260 Indian OPEN SEAT

420500507 167219
THUMMALA 
NICY SUSAN T SHOWRY M SANTHA KUMARI SCNO 12-09-2000 919441681641 Indian OPEN SEAT

390324912 167225
ABHINAV 
TUGNAWAT

KAMLESH 
KUMAR 
TUGNAWAT POONAM TUGNAWAT EWNO 12-09-1999 919079848981 Indian OPEN SEAT

390341161 167226 DILEEP MEENA
VEER SINGH 
MEENA ROOP BAI MEENA STNO 25-04-2002 919887195654 Indian OPEN SEAT

410700381 167228 NITIN S SATHISH J KAVITHA R BCNO 04-06-2001 919486472424 Indian OPEN SEAT

420503740 167234

GADEPA 
JESHWANTH 
PANI

GADEPA 
CHAKRAPANI GADEPA VANITHA SCNO 09-08-2000 919866749324 Indian OPEN SEAT

280907199 167235 SHIMNA A YUSUFF A M BUSHARA C BCNO 02-05-1999
416194471141
61 Indian OPEN SEAT

160112513 167236 PARUL RAKESH KUMAR SUMAN BALA BCNO 25-11-1999 919817818967 Indian OPEN SEAT
270801753 167243 RACHANA R RAJESH S N GEETHA N BCNO 05-08-2000 919900565459 Indian OPEN SEAT

420101259 167248
KATRAVATH 
RAJESHWARI

KATRAVATH RAM 
SINGH KATRAVATH LAXMI STNO 28-04-1999 918328501261 Indian OPEN SEAT

441110155 167250
VANSHIKA 
SINGH

JAYANT KUMAR 
SINGH N R MANISHA GNNO 04-11-1999 919792388727 Indian OPEN SEAT

281108306 167252 R TANIA RAGHUNATHAN V RAJI R BCNO 13-03-2000 919995771168 Indian OPEN SEAT

281203516 167259
MONA 
SOPHIA M MANIMARAN K DEIVAMBIGAI A GNNO 26-09-2000 919442412616 Indian OPEN SEAT

Page 3885 of 7016



LIST FOR EIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR STRAY VACANCY UG 2019 (OPEN SEAT)
Rollno Rank Name FatherName MotherName CandCat Dob mobileNo Nationality AppliedCounselling

411404814 167260
MERLIN DIVYA 
BHARATHI I

IMMANUEL 
SELVARAJ C BHUVANESWARI M GNNO 12-10-2001 919842006521 Indian OPEN SEAT

440205927 167267 SWATI
RAMESH 
CHANDRA KIRAN DEVI SCNO 18-09-1997 917985815920 Indian OPEN SEAT

390602987 167269 DAXITA GAUR
GYAN PRAKASH 
GAUR BEENA GAUR GNNO 24-10-2000 918306123992 Indian OPEN SEAT

270230848 167275
HRUSHANK R 
HEDE RAJKUMAR HEDE VAISHALI HEDE STNO 21-04-2000 917337650611 Indian OPEN SEAT

281002483 167276 AJIRA S NATH SWAMINATHAN K SUMATHRA V SCNO 10-08-1999 919488442543 Indian OPEN SEAT

311204565 167283

GEDAM 
SHRUTI 
SHAMRAO SHAMRAO SWATI SCNO 01-09-1998 917448276928 Indian OPEN SEAT

280801589 167290

YADHU 
KRISHNAN 
SANJEEV

SANJEEV 
BYLOPPILI EDAKKOTTE SHAJI SCNO 03-05-2001 918301053544 Indian OPEN SEAT

411005014 167291 KASHIBA B BUHARI A ANEES FATHIMA B BCNO 26-10-2001 919488019165 Indian OPEN SEAT

200156565 167301

AMAN 
PRABHA 
RATNEY SUNDER LAL

MANORAMA 
CHAUDHARY SCNO 13-08-1998 919667436985 Indian OPEN SEAT

460812916 167304
SANCHARI 
GHOSH

SATYA KUMAR 
GHOSH

RUBIYA GHOSH 
SARKAR GNNO 29-11-2000 919123089780 Indian OPEN SEAT

120403230 167306
KADIYALA 
MANASWINI K DHARANIPATHI A PADMAVATHI GNNO 14-04-2000 916304256152 Indian OPEN SEAT

200156764 167308
ANUJ PRATAP 
SINGH SHIV RAJ SINGH SUNITA DEVI SCNO 03-12-1998 918851470473 Indian OPEN SEAT

200117020 167320 MOHINEE DESHRAJ KAMLA DEVI SCNO 21-11-1999 917982403680 Indian OPEN SEAT

390331278 167328
POONAM 
MEENA

DHANNA LAL 
MEENA RESHMI MEENA STNO 10-02-2000 919530171596 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270203212 167329
AKASH 
KUMAR S S SHIVAKUMAR S S GIRIJAMMA K B BCNO 25-07-2000 916364227238 Indian OPEN SEAT

200113817 167330 JITIKA RAI HARISH CHANDER NEERJA GNNO 12-10-2000 919650993144 Indian OPEN SEAT

311023028 167332 SHRUTI YADAV OMBIR YADAV KUSUM YADAV BCNO 16-06-2000 917021492470 Indian OPEN SEAT
311012605 167333 GAMI NIRAV RAMESHBHAI LAKHUBEN GNNO 29-07-2001 919223021309 Indian OPEN SEAT

120106485 167337
SAHITHI 
TALLURI

RAVI KUMAR 
TALLURI MADHAVI TALLURI GNNO 13-06-2001 919490742499 Indian OPEN SEAT

280303218 167342 DEVIKA REJI P B REJI SMITHA BCNO 03-05-2000 919961496176 Indian OPEN SEAT

310906538 167355
D KIRAN 
KUMAR

DHANRAJ 
BELAKATTE VANITHA STNO 01-04-1999 916360696050 Indian OPEN SEAT

120502088 167357
SUGALI 
KALYANI S KUBYA NAIK S PADMA BAI STNO 23-05-2000 919000388351 Indian OPEN SEAT

420104476 167358
BUKYA 
NANDINI BUKYA RAMDHAN BUKYA KANTHI STNO 31-10-1999 919866885753 Indian OPEN SEAT

390364440 167369

RAHUL 
KUMAR 
RACHHOYA

BHAIRU LAL 
RACHHOYA RISHAL DEVI SCNO 16-04-2001 919782134046 Indian OPEN SEAT

390312587 167372
RISHAB 
MARMAT

RAMSWAROOP 
MARMAT SUMERI MARMAT STNO 16-05-2000 919414243969 Indian OPEN SEAT

270237736 167373
KEDARGOUDA 
SATISH PATIL SATISH PATIL NANDINI PATIL GNNO 14-10-2000 918971843313 Indian OPEN SEAT

410121724 167378

SRILAKSHMI 
CHIDAMBARA
M

RAM 
CHIDAMBARAM

SUGANTHI 
CHIDAMBARAM GNNO 12-08-2002 919840255628 Indian OPEN SEAT

460814441 167380
PROMIT 
BACHHAR

PRONAB THAKUR 
BACHHAR MITA BACHHAR SCNO 19-04-2001 917059913858 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120101914 167392
GADDAM 
KUSUMA DEVI

GADDAM 
VASANTHA RAO

GADDAM VENKATA 
LAKSHMI SCNO 03-10-2001 919849367887 Indian OPEN SEAT

390506381 167393
ANU 
AGRAWAL

PABAN KUMAR 
AGRAWAL BRAJABALA AGRAWAL GNNO 27-12-1996

064474260006
44 Indian OPEN SEAT

411402204 167401 PUSHPARAJ A ARUMUGAM G SUSEELA A EWNO 17-04-2000 919087246827 Indian OPEN SEAT

410901491 167404
VAISHNAVI 
BOSE S

SUBASH 
CHANDRA BOSE S GEETHA B BCNO 08-08-2000 919715242682 Indian OPEN SEAT

450301980 167405 RASHMI SINGH
RAJESHWAR 
SINGH SAMTA SINGH GNNO 21-07-2000

256597599815
52 Indian OPEN SEAT

390361495 167409
BHAVESH 
SHARMA

DINESH KUMAR 
SHARMA ANITA SHARMA GNNO 08-05-2000 919414271334 Indian OPEN SEAT

200138459 167430 MADHVI HANS SANJEEV HANS MANSI HANS GNNO 05-07-2000 919810724545 Indian OPEN SEAT

410802852 167434
JANANI 
KUMARI K KOOTHAN V SAMPATHKUMARI K SCNO 26-04-2000 919790158237 Indian OPEN SEAT

440806319 167443
HIMADRI 
NAYAK

HARINANDAN 
PRASAD REETA NAYAK SCNO 25-12-1997 918127822686 Indian OPEN SEAT

390365208 167448
MAHENDRA 
SINGH MEENA RAMSHAY MEENA MACHHLA DEVI STNO 04-04-1997 919829477105 Indian OPEN SEAT

200116555 167449 SAKSHI SINGH RAJINDER SINGH POONAM KUMARI BCNO 10-01-2001 919459431966 Indian OPEN SEAT

300313478 167453
KALU SINGH 
CHOUHAN GOPAL SINGH JAS KUNWAR BCNO 25-06-2000 919589248306 Indian OPEN SEAT

390325214 167461
RISHABH 
SEVDA

OM PRAKASH 
SEVDA SUSHILA SEVDA SCNO 01-04-2000 918306460560 Indian OPEN SEAT

390402954 167475 JANVI NAGORI DINESH NAGORI ANITA NAGORI SCNO 02-03-2000 917568832867 Indian OPEN SEAT
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200124081 167477
JANYA 
SANGWAN

PRADEEP KUMAR 
SANGWAN BINITA SANGWAN SCNO 04-02-2000 919810321255 Indian OPEN SEAT

411302196 167480

ANNIE 
PUSHPA JEFFI 
A

ANTONY 
CHARLES D GEETHA J BCNO 15-01-1999 918903571583 Indian OPEN SEAT

390480566 167528
JAHNAVI 
KHATRI

ASHOK KUMAR 
KHATRI HEMLATA KHATRI GNNO 17-02-2001 919413183651 Indian OPEN SEAT

280807513 167533 ATHIRA A K
A K 
RADHAKRISHNAN ASHA M ARAVIND BCNO 23-03-2001 919037900397 Indian OPEN SEAT

200110484 167540
AKSHITA 
SHIROMANI

RAJESH 
SHIROMANI NEELAM SHIROMANI BCNO 29-08-2001 919899040460 Indian OPEN SEAT

311004712 167541

SALVE 
PRAKALP 
ASHOK

ASHOK 
MURLIDHAR 
SALVE PREMA SCNO 28-10-2000 919511676976 Indian OPEN SEAT

270223126 167544 SRIRAM D
DEIVANAYAGA 
PERUMAL KALPANA BCNO 08-03-2001 919035593287 Indian OPEN SEAT

120512849 167555

RAMAVATH 
SATYA SAI 
NAIK MANTHRU NAIK JHANSI BAI STNO 12-06-1999 917093359524 Indian OPEN SEAT

270506766 167558 SOUMYA
SHIVAPPA 
NARABOLI JYOTI BCNO 28-10-2000 919980692036 Indian OPEN SEAT

311123028 167568

CHOUHAN 
PRASHIL 
DURGAPRASA
D DURGAPRASAD BHUMITA SCNO 19-12-2000 918668810724 Indian OPEN SEAT

280704607 167571
GAYATHRI S 
KUMAR SASIKUMAR REMADEVI GNNO 04-02-1996 918547287123 Indian OPEN SEAT

200141001 167573
SONAL 
FULARA

AMBADUTT 
FULARA PUSHPA FULARA GNNO 02-11-2000 919212916252 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120502722 167574

GURRAM 
VENKATA 
JAYANTH

GURRAM 
KANAKA 
RAJARAO

GURRAM RAMA 
LAKSHMI GNNO 23-10-2001 919133154839 Indian OPEN SEAT

270805488 167578 NISARGA H P PUTTASWAMY BHAGYAMMA K C BCNO 22-08-2000 919108867453 Indian OPEN SEAT

310301181 167590
SIDDHIKA 
PAHARIYA AJAY KAVITA GNNO 18-08-2000 917350097892 Indian OPEN SEAT

411404120 167591 MONICA R RAMESH B CHITRA R BCNO 08-03-2001 917708402628 Indian OPEN SEAT

280102387 167593
ANNA 
AUGUSTINE AUGUSTINE PAUL MINI AUGUSTINE GNNO 29-03-2001 918281430467 Indian OPEN SEAT

390321633 167594 ABHRANIL PAL
ADYOT KUMAR 
PAL SUBHRA DAS GNNO 08-04-1999 918005937377 Indian OPEN SEAT

411404189 167605 M DIVYASRI

P 
MUTHUKUMARA
N R RADHA BCNO 22-12-2001 919442162003 Indian OPEN SEAT

300100022 167630
TRAPTI 
DHAMMERIYA

JAGDISH 
DHAMMERIYA SAROJ DHAMMERIYA SCNO 25-06-2000 918109224907 Indian OPEN SEAT

280906903 167632 AYISHA ANJAL HAMZA MEHARBAN BCNO 06-05-1999 919605561530 Indian OPEN SEAT

270214882 167636
K M 
KANCHANA MAHESH K B LATHA K M EWNO 13-04-2000 919945990896 Indian OPEN SEAT

420116302 167657 ALIYA AFREEN
PAYARE AKHTAR 
HUSSAIN PARVEEN ZAFFAR BCNO 01-09-2000 918885814418 Indian OPEN SEAT

311111773 167665
JIVIDA 
BHUJADE

KRISHNA 
BHUJADE MADHURI BHUJADE BCNO 14-01-2002 919096924297 Indian OPEN SEAT

390602737 167666
CHIRAG 
KUMAR SONI

KAMLESH 
KUMAR SONI DIMPLE SONI BCNO 27-08-2001 917568667488 Indian OPEN SEAT

420133066 167667
KAVURU 
PRASOONA

KAVURU 
MADHAVAIAH KAVURU SRIDEVI SCNO 03-11-2002 919908535095 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270507428 167674

PRANESH 
SHAHABADKA
R

VASANTH 
SHAHABADKAR VEENA SHAHABADKAR GNNO 01-09-2000 919448778964 Indian OPEN SEAT

410803988 167683
SRISH AKSHAY 
V VENUGOPAL P GEETHA V BCNO 29-06-2002 919443135239 Indian OPEN SEAT

280909269 167687 HUSNA M
MOHAMMED 
BASHEER M FARIDA N BCNO 21-11-1999 919497581421 Indian OPEN SEAT

390300199 167698 SANIA KHAN Z A KHAN AFSHAN KHAN GNNO 02-03-2002 919079392293 Indian OPEN SEAT

410108679 167715

MOHANAPRIY
A SENTHIL 
KUMAR

SENTHIL KUMAR 
BALASUBRAMANI
YAM KALA SENTHILKUMAR BCNO 14-10-2001 919618131801 Indian OPEN SEAT

411401857 167721
PRASANNAJOT
HI R RAMESH M SUMATHI R GNNO 04-07-2001 918056965681 Indian OPEN SEAT

310200359 167728

GAYNAR 
RUTWIK 
DHARMENDRA DHARMENDRA VANDANA BCNO 13-09-2001 918698032144 Indian OPEN SEAT

390322083 167731
LAKHAN 
MEENA TEJMAL MEENA URMILA BAI STNO 02-10-2001 918875254519 Indian OPEN SEAT

440802265 167734
KM PRAGYA 
MISHRA

RAM NARESH 
MISHRA

CHANDRAWATI 
MISHRA GNNO 09-12-2000 917380522835 Indian OPEN SEAT

281206713 167739 GAURI S
HAREESH KUMAR 
R SULEKHA S GNNO 31-01-2001 919846581644 Indian OPEN SEAT

460102275 167751
ANTARA 
DALAL

ASOK KUMAR 
DALAL BITHIKA DALAL BCNO 26-03-1998 919830790120 Indian OPEN SEAT

220900553 167756
PRATHITI 
ADEESH JAIN

ADEESH 
PREMCHAND JAIN VEENA ADEESH JAIN GNNO 15-10-2001 919426324694 Indian OPEN SEAT

280302637 167767 SHAHANA P A
ABDUL SALAM P 
M NISHA P M BCNO 10-04-1999 919446011802 Indian OPEN SEAT
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440815966 167768
NAIMISH 
VERMA JAY RAM VERMA MRITUNJAY VERMA BCNO 28-09-2001 917985340787 Indian OPEN SEAT

160112654 167769
SUDEEP 
KUMAR JAPAN SINGH SANTOSH DEVI SCNO 14-12-2001

239798961723
97 Indian OPEN SEAT

120609768 167773
VAISHNAVI 
HEMDEV

SHIVA KUMAR 
HEMDEV AMRITA HEMDEV GNNO 21-02-2002 919848165501 Indian OPEN SEAT

280704994 167776
SHERMI 
THARIFF

THARIFF 
PALLIVATHUKAL 
SUBIER JESSINA THARIFF BCNO 27-04-2000 919645393087 Indian OPEN SEAT

280102331 167779

SAM 
JAYAPRAKASH 
I ILAVAZHAGAN D JESSIE AUGUSTIN K GNNO 07-10-2000 919952699165 Indian OPEN SEAT

270215382 167782

RAMA 
PRATHYUSHA 
REDDY 
PANDIRI

P 
RAVINDRANATH 
REDDY P SAVITHIRI SOWMYA EWNO 11-07-2001 918341094184 Indian OPEN SEAT

220700456 167785

JAMAL 
TAHOORA 
JAMAL JAMAL SHEHNAZ EWNO 28-04-2002 919228266815 Indian OPEN SEAT

420502672 167786
GAJULA 
SRIVANYA

GAJULA 
MALLAIAH GAJULA RAMADEVI SCNO 23-07-2001 917989183156 Indian OPEN SEAT

160108047 167793
SANDEEP 
KUMAR DARSHAN KUMAR NIRMALA DEVI EWNO 19-09-2000 919653664185 Indian OPEN SEAT

390607148 167805
NEHA 
GOSWAMI

KAMLESH 
GOSWAMI DIMPLE GOSWAMI BCNO 12-08-1997 919660805257 Indian OPEN SEAT

410606452 167808
UHE SORNA 
VEDA R G GUNASEKARAN R MEENATCHI D BCNO 31-07-2001 919942291700 Indian OPEN SEAT

270800488 167814 VIKAS A V
VENKATARANGA
NAYAKA SAVITHA STNO 21-06-2001 919480191938 Indian OPEN SEAT

390319912 167829
BHAWANA 
SATSANGI

OM PRAKASH 
BUNKAR KAMLESH DEVI SCNO 29-11-2001 919414665118 Indian OPEN SEAT
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410122929 167833
NEEHARIKA N 
PRASANTH N PRASANTH BINDHU PRASANTH BCNO 11-01-2001

976273387697
62 Indian OPEN SEAT

220803414 167835 RIYA PARMAR
PRAKASHKUMAR 
PARMAR RATAN PARMAR EWNO 07-05-2001 918141924470 Indian OPEN SEAT

180100736 167837

MOHD 
NADEEM 
QUADRI

MOHD 
TAQUIUDDIN 
QUADRI

HAMIDA BANU 
QUADRI GNNO 25-07-2001 919924203466 Indian OPEN SEAT

311107635 167843

SAURABH 
SANDIP 
TALWEKAR SANDIP NITA BCNO 01-01-2001 917757032390 Indian OPEN SEAT

390603636 167844
AKSHAT 
GUPTA ANAND GUPTA SANGEETA GUPTA GNNO 19-02-2001 919829044155 Indian OPEN SEAT

260307829 167847
DHEERAJ 
KUMAR JHA PAWAN JHA RANJU DEVI EWNO 21-10-2000 918809769547 Indian OPEN SEAT

460808121 167864 SUMANA DAS
SAMIR KUMAR 
DAS LATIKA DAS SCNO 14-06-1999 918240770393 Indian OPEN SEAT

260300314 167869
KUMARI 
RUDRALI

MANOJ KUMAR 
CHOURASIYA KIRAN DEVI BCNO 17-06-2001 919279167505 Indian OPEN SEAT

460200378 167871

ANAMIKA 
CHATTOPADH
YAY

MANIKESWAR 
CHATTOPADHYAY SULEKHA CHATTERJEE GNNO 16-11-2000 919475811087 Indian OPEN SEAT

420137478 167879 PALLE KARTHIK
PALLE SRI 
RAMULU PALLE HEMALATHA SCNO 28-06-2001 916281701996 Indian OPEN SEAT

150241594 167881
SIMRAN 
KUMARI

DINESH NANDAN 
TIWARI PUSHPA DEVI EWNO 13-09-2001 918651498701 Indian OPEN SEAT

120604906 167911

S V J 
ABHINAVA 
KUMAR

S V J MOHAN 
KUMAR BHULAXMI SV GNNO 24-06-2001 917386183320 Indian OPEN SEAT

390301741 167914 DIXITA
BAJRANG LAL 
GUPTA ANJANA GNNO 19-02-1999 918239590509 Indian OPEN SEAT
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450203306 167915
ANJALI 
DWIVEDI

ANAND BALLABH 
DWIVEDI SHANTI DWIVEDI BCNO 08-03-1998 919068704335 Indian OPEN SEAT

300322861 167916 SNEHA KAMLESH PRAMILA GNNO 04-07-1999 919993686978 Indian OPEN SEAT

460802746 167922
SOMNATH 
BISWAS

SHAMBHUKALI 
BISWAS ANIMA BISWAS SCNO 27-04-1999 919679734569 Indian OPEN SEAT

281202488 167924 SAIKRIPA J S SASIKUMAR JAYASREE BCNO 03-09-1996 917909174828 Indian OPEN SEAT

460100553 167927
SUPRIYA 
HALDER

GOUR PADA 
HALDER SABITA HALDER SCNO 23-06-1996 918910242381 Indian OPEN SEAT

440107072 167931
KAIFYA 
AKHTAR SUHAIL AKHTAR AASMA AKHTAR GNNO 18-01-2000 919837016637 Indian OPEN SEAT

420200374 167935
AAISHA 
FATIMA

MIRZA 
MOHAMMAD 
AHSON ARSHIA TAZEEN GNNO 31-07-2001 917702949129 Indian OPEN SEAT

281003895 167939 MANUROOP K
K 
RAMACHANDRAN K MEENA GNNO 13-09-2001 919447227941 Indian OPEN SEAT

170101548 167944 CHHAYA
GHANSHYAM 
PARIRA DURGA PARIRA EWNO 04-06-2000 917828644690 Indian OPEN SEAT

280900592 167957
RASHIDA 
RINSHA RAFI KUNNATH

KHAMARUNNEESA 
RAFI BCNO 18-02-2002 918086674438 Indian OPEN SEAT

390504330 167959 SHILPI SINGH
JITENDRA 
KUMAR RAHI RANI DEVI SCNO 11-02-2001 919058886667 Indian OPEN SEAT

460807332 167964
SAPTARSI 
MUKHERJEE

SAPTAM 
MUKHERJEE SUTAPA MUKHERJEE EWNO 16-12-2001 918335801400 Indian OPEN SEAT

311114955 167973

KASHYAP 
NARENDRA 
POFARE

NARENDRA K 
POFARE RAJNI POFARE SCNO 12-12-2000 919665413867 Indian OPEN SEAT

390320221 167974
AKANSHA 
GUPTA

NARENDRA 
KUMAR GUPTA VINITA GUPTA EWNO 26-11-1997 919166609210 Indian OPEN SEAT

390514978 167976 SANA AAFRIN ASHFAK HUSAIN SHAHNAZ AZIM BCNO 08-03-2001 919829960889 Indian OPEN SEAT
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310913215 167996
SYED AKEF 
MAZHER MAZHER MEHERUNNISA EWNO 28-12-1999 917057055079 Indian OPEN SEAT

200140354 168007 SOHAM RANA VEVEK RANA HEMA MALIK GNNO 19-02-2001 919811264482 Indian OPEN SEAT

311108372 168018
UMESH 
MADNE PRAMOD MADNE NOORI MADNE SCNO 13-02-2000 919370621710 Indian OPEN SEAT

270226630 168043 ADITI S SATISH K G MADHURI A GNNO 17-01-2001 919845073977 Indian OPEN SEAT

311301841 168045

WAGHMARE 
PRANALI 
GAUTAM

GAUTAM 
TUKARAM 
WAGHMARE

UJJWALA GAUTAM 
WAGHMARE SCNO 25-09-2001 917028005183 Indian OPEN SEAT

300403420 168056
ASHIMA 
TIWARI SANJAY TIWARI SADHANA TIWARI GNNO 24-11-1999 919425808716 Indian OPEN SEAT

160110891 168057
TANUJ 
NIMESH

RAJ KAMAL 
NIMESH SUSHILA DEVI SCNO 24-08-2001 919818332481 Indian OPEN SEAT

311007269 168062
EKANATH 
MESHRAM

RAJENDRA 
MESHRAM PREETI MESHRAM GNNO 11-12-2000 919757345191 Indian OPEN SEAT

311004585 168066

RITHIK 
PRAVEEN 
OSTWAL

PRAVEEN 
NIRBHAYLAL 
OSTWAL

VIMALA PRAVEEN 
OSTWAL GNNO 24-07-2000 918928274374 Indian OPEN SEAT

120303285 168077
MUNGARA 
SATHVIKA

MUNGARA 
SREEDHAR BABU MUNGARA SUJATHA BCNO 10-01-2000 919440415824 Indian OPEN SEAT

170203186 168080
NOYONIKA 
SOREN

MAN SINGH 
SOREN AMBIKA SOREN STNO 25-04-1997 919636794220 Indian OPEN SEAT

410902390 168081
KALANITHI D 
M MEGANATHAN M SANTHI G K BCNO 10-11-1999 919498844830 Indian OPEN SEAT

420126164 168089
PAKA 
SATHWIKA

P RAJANI 
KRISHNA P PADMA BCNO 16-01-2001 919989593790 Indian OPEN SEAT

140300954 168090
AMRITA 
KUMBHAR

BHARAT 
KUMBHAR SARITA KUMBHAR GNNO 20-02-2001

701589027970
15 Indian OPEN SEAT

270244203 168091 T M NAGESH T V MALLESHA Y S GAYATHRI BCNO 07-01-2001 918296797576 Indian OPEN SEAT
411202549 168092 ENIYAVAN M MURUGESAN A VALLIYAMMAI M SCNO 09-01-2001 919384429454 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120505246 168100

AKKIRAJU 
VAMSI 
KRISHNA

AKKIRAJU RADHA 
KRISHNA AKKIRAJU UMADEVI BCNO 22-06-2001 919440711649 Indian OPEN SEAT

360700796 168102 ANKITA SAHU
SHIBA PRASAD 
SAHU SWARUPA SAHU BCNO 19-02-2000 916370265902 Indian OPEN SEAT

170102033 168106
TARANG 
DIWAN

RATNESHDHAR 
DIWAN TARINI DIWAN EWNO 18-01-2000 919540582059 Indian OPEN SEAT

200126416 168119 ANJALI RANI SOMPAL SINGH KANTA SCNO 17-03-1999 918745864799 Indian OPEN SEAT

411406200 168125 BARATH S
SELVAMOORTHY 
M KANCHANA S BCNO 09-06-2000 919566524260 Indian OPEN SEAT

120505541 168132
ILAPOGU 
ANUSHA

ILAPOGU 
MOHANA RAO ILAPOGU BABY RANI SCNO 14-08-2000 919182958777 Indian OPEN SEAT

370102010 168134 LAVANYA K KANGEYAN J MAHALAKSHMI K BCNO 11-11-2000 916384743714 Indian OPEN SEAT

270241882 168138
MOHAMMED 
ASLAM M A

ABDUL AZEEZ M 
M NASEEMA M M BCNO 20-08-2000 919686179241 Indian OPEN SEAT

410604944 168139 BALAJI K S K SARAVANAN D SATHYA BCNO 14-01-2001 919344779707 Indian OPEN SEAT

410202495 168150 JANUPRIYA M MATHAIYAN S PORSELVI M SCNO 13-06-2000 917708696955 Indian OPEN SEAT

270215343 168151
YUGANDHAR 
M G RAVIKUMAR T H NIRMALA SCNO 23-09-2001 919535641666 Indian OPEN SEAT

210100423 168170

ISHA 
GAJANAN 
KALANGUTKAR

GAJANAN 
KASHIRAM 
KALANGUTKAR

GEETA GAJANAN 
KALANGUTKAR BCNO 29-12-1999 918412877594 Indian OPEN SEAT

200135015 168173
NEKITA NEHA 
MURMU SAMUEL MURMU ANITA MURMU STNO 01-03-1998 919971643438 Indian OPEN SEAT

120515188 168176

DEVARAKOND
A VENKATA 
ANUHYA

DEVARAKONDA 
VENKATA SAMBA 
SIVA RAO

DEVARAKONDA 
VENKATA KALYANI BCNO 30-07-2001 919949306561 Indian OPEN SEAT

Page 3896 of 7016



LIST FOR EIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR STRAY VACANCY UG 2019 (OPEN SEAT)
Rollno Rank Name FatherName MotherName CandCat Dob mobileNo Nationality AppliedCounselling

390513178 168181 PALAK BHARTI RAKESH KUMAR RITA DEVI BCNO 24-08-1999 917479508197 Indian OPEN SEAT

270200986 168189
VINANTI VIJAY 
NAYAK

VIJAY 
VENKATARAMAN 
NAYAK SHALINI BCNO 15-06-2000 919008238388 Indian OPEN SEAT

420125067 168193 BAKI YAKSHINI BAKI JANARDHAN BAKI YAKAMMA SCNO 04-08-2001 919063983161 Indian OPEN SEAT

390508282 168195
SAKSHI 
MEENA HEMRAJ MEENA URMILA MEENA STNO 09-06-2001 919001363347 Indian OPEN SEAT

270226566 168197
C U SRI 
SHREYA DEVI

UMAMAHESHWA
RA C R SUMANA EWNO 19-01-2002 919343862253 Indian OPEN SEAT

120505385 168199

MUNAVATH 
UGANDHAR 
NAIK

MUNAVATH 
HEMA NAIK

MUNAVATH HANIMI 
BAI STNO 26-03-2000 919704895606 Indian OPEN SEAT

120501359 168200 VEDHA SHRI J JAISHANKAR B R S SUMATHY BCNO 08-10-2001 919840390986 Indian OPEN SEAT

120500290 168207
BOPPANA 
DHEERAJ

B VENU GOPALA 
RAO B SANDHYA LAKSHMI EWNO 18-01-2002 919032469688 Indian OPEN SEAT

150204994 168212 TANZEELA
MD MOJIBUR 
RAHMAN RUHANA KHATOON BCNO 31-01-1998 917547030183 Indian OPEN SEAT

420302450 168213
RAVIKANTI 
PAVITHRA

R RADHA 
KRISHNA 
MURTHY R SRUJANA GNNO 15-07-2002 919849839295 Indian OPEN SEAT

220900996 168223

SHINGALA 
RUTU 
DEVENBHAI

SHINGALA DEVEN 
JAYANTILAL

SHINGALA HEENA 
DEVEN GNNO 18-01-2001 919825071776 Indian OPEN SEAT

230204142 168226
BHUMIKA 
SHARMA ANIL SHARMA NEELAM SHARMA GNNO 19-06-2000 918607470149 Indian OPEN SEAT

311012579 168231
JADAV DIVYA 
DHIRAJ DHIRAJ JADAV MADHURI JADAV SCNO 05-12-2000 917666870715 Indian OPEN SEAT

410700036 168232
J M JAIYA 
NIVETHA S MAHARAJI A JOTHI RAVEENDRI BCNO 17-03-2001 919442548518 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420501562 168234
TADAKAPALLY 
SUPRAJA RAMULU SREEDEVI SCNO 29-01-2001 919100725851 Indian OPEN SEAT

420202837 168238
MADEM 
ARUNA

MADEM 
VENKAIAH MADEM SAMMAKKA SCNO 22-02-2000 919848561312 Indian OPEN SEAT

280602467 168241
NARGHEEZ 
NASSARUDEEN

EBRAHIMKUTTY 
NASSARUDEEN

SEENATH 
NASSARUDEEN BCNO 24-07-2000 919995621239 Indian OPEN SEAT

420128248 168246
GUGULOTHU 
NIKHITHA

GUGULOTHU 
VENKANNA GUGULOTHU RADHA STNO 19-04-2001 919848994827 Indian OPEN SEAT

420121826 168251
BHUKYA 
PAVANI BHUKYA YAKUB BHUKYA VIJAYA STNO 02-08-2001 919618156722 Indian OPEN SEAT

270242885 168256

MANOJKUMA
R M 
TUMMARAMA
TTI

MALLIKARJUN 
TUMMARAMATTI SARASWATI BCNO 26-08-2000 919741060334 Indian OPEN SEAT

170100688 168257
VIBHA 
SHALINI EKKA AMAL DAS EKKA CURDULA EKKA STNO 15-02-1999 917974987579 Indian OPEN SEAT

410121177 168259
YOGESHWARA
N S SELVARAJ V ANU RADHA S BCNO 12-11-1999 919003077035 Indian OPEN SEAT

420137123 168261
HAZARI 
SHIVANI HAZARI DATTADRI HAZARI SUNANDA BCNO 20-02-2001 918919718193 Indian OPEN SEAT

420129828 168267 ARYA SINGH MAHIP SINGH PUSHPA SINGH GNNO 13-05-1998 919642391443 Indian OPEN SEAT

311517907 168268
SHAIKH AFRIN 
SHAMIM

SHAIKH SHAMIM 
IBRAHIM

SHAIKH AMINA 
SHAMIM BCNO 12-03-2000 919890363488 Indian OPEN SEAT

280705463 168270 EDWIN SHAJI
SHAJIMON 
JOSEPH ANCY GNNO 02-04-2000 918156937434 Indian OPEN SEAT

200135262 168271
PRAGYA 
JINDAL RAKESH JINDAL NEETU JINDAL GNNO 24-09-1999 917015826223 Indian OPEN SEAT

270211527 168274 SAHUKARA S V VINAY KUMAR S H REKHA BCNO 18-08-2000 918310668529 Indian OPEN SEAT
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320101232 168276
N 
HRIICHOVONI A NEPUNI L BESA STNO 16-10-2000 917085273170 Indian OPEN SEAT

120108091 168279
GORRUMUCH
U MOUNIPAUL

GORRUMUCHU 
NANCHARAIAH

GORRUMUCHU MARY 
KUMARI SCNO 03-08-2001 917893845210 Indian OPEN SEAT

280708827 168282

SANDRA 
MARY 
MATHEW SONY MATHEW LIGI KURIATH MATHEW GNNO 24-02-2000

009198465806
99 Indian OPEN SEAT

300320305 168284 PARAG MORE
SHARAD KUMAR 
MORE NILIMA MORE BCNO 04-08-2000 919406638426 Indian OPEN SEAT

280303358 168288 ATHIRA ANIL ANILKUMAR C AMBILI D GNNO 05-12-2000 919447217874 Indian OPEN SEAT
390508678 168290 CHAHAT KISHOR KUMAR GEETA BHARTI SCNO 21-07-1998 917033916949 Indian OPEN SEAT

410107185 168296
HARISH 
METHA V M MURUGESAN V REKHA M SCNO 31-05-2000 919444185340 Indian OPEN SEAT

260300006 168300 SOMYA SHREE BINAY KUMAR SEEMA SINHA GNNO 19-11-1998 919431515265 Indian OPEN SEAT

420115492 168304
KANCHAN 
CHETTY

SOMNATH 
CHETTY BASWAMBIKA CHETTY BCNO 05-12-2001 919347183032 Indian OPEN SEAT

160101129 168305 CELINE MARY AJITH SOLOMON BISMY JOHN BCNO 25-12-2000 919007141139 Indian OPEN SEAT

390343422 168316
PRADEEP 
KUMAR SAINI INDRA RAM TARA DEVI BCNO 12-09-2000 919887535281 Indian OPEN SEAT

220902424 168321
GRAK SMRITI 
SATPAL SINGH

GRAK 
SATPALSINGH GRAK ANUPAMA GNNO 11-05-2001 919016793618 Indian OPEN SEAT

360100615 168326
SUBHASIS 
RANAVAINSA

BIKRAM 
RANAVAINSA SUNITEE NAIK SCNO 25-11-1998 919938462584 Indian OPEN SEAT

Page 3899 of 7016



LIST FOR EIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR STRAY VACANCY UG 2019 (OPEN SEAT)
Rollno Rank Name FatherName MotherName CandCat Dob mobileNo Nationality AppliedCounselling

120515855 168328

VIVAKA 
NAVYA SATYA 
SREE

VIVAKA 
SATYANARAYANA

VIVAKA JYOTHI SATYA 
PADMAJA GNNO 09-05-2001 918639381546 Indian OPEN SEAT

281107490 168334 ROSHNI M P MANIKANTAN V PADMAVATHY K V BCNO 11-08-2000 919496157403 Indian OPEN SEAT
230204075 168340 GARIMA RAMPHAL SAROJ DEVI SCNO 05-09-1999 919466528210 Indian OPEN SEAT

420126067 168341
JADHAV 
YUKTA JADHAV SURESH JADHAV SUREKHA STNO 25-09-2000 917013947221 Indian OPEN SEAT

420121604 168342
UPPARI 
KAVERI

UPPARI MOHAN 
KUMAR UPPARI GEETHA SCNO 07-11-1999 919493231416 Indian OPEN SEAT

410111880 168346
THARSHINI 
PRABA R S SIVAKUMAR R PRAMILA T BCNO 11-12-2001 919443150044 Indian OPEN SEAT

440301271 168347 AYUSHI SINGH
YASHVEER SINGH 
ARYA URMILA DEVI SCNO 22-03-2001 919411912672 Indian OPEN SEAT

270507098 168352
GANGA T 
SULPI TULAJAPPA SULPI RAMA SCNO 13-11-2000 917406118002 Indian OPEN SEAT

310901516 168353

JAMKAR 
PRACHI 
FULCHAND FULCHAND SAVITRI STNO 05-12-2000 918605950852 Indian OPEN SEAT

311016556 168354
APOORV 
GUPTA RAJESH GUPTA RENUKA GUPTA EWNO 08-12-1999 917389377780 Indian OPEN SEAT

200152702 168361 BINDU SINGH PHOOL SINGH RAMVETI SINGH BCNO 11-06-2000 919968818361 Indian OPEN SEAT

411305541 168365
ANTONY VIJAI 
KUMAR A ANTONY RAJ CHRISTY BAI BCNO 11-05-2001 919865113307 Indian OPEN SEAT

410801029 168374 JEEVANA M MURUGESAN M JAYANTHI P BCNO 10-11-2002 919443256969 Indian OPEN SEAT

420129489 168375
NAKIREKANTI 
NAVYA SRI

NAKIREKANTI 
ANJAIAH

NAKIREKANTI 
ANJAMMA BCNO 15-06-2000 919951190506 Indian OPEN SEAT

300316061 168377
NANDINI 
TIWARI

RAMRUDRA 
TIWARI SHAKUN TIWARI EWNO 28-07-1997 919752708866 Indian OPEN SEAT

150214815 168411
MAMTA 
KUMARI BANKE SAH LILAWATI DEVI STNO 20-12-1996 917766846004 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311511581 168416

GIRAME 
SUSHANT 
SUNEEL SUNEEL ALAKNANDA BCNO 17-10-2001 919067140921 Indian OPEN SEAT

280813393 168424
SHREYA 
SURESH

SURESH BABU M 
V SAVITHA SURESH BCNO 24-03-1999 918943124865 Indian OPEN SEAT

460500300 168433
ANIRUDDHA 
JASH GURUDAS JASH SUPRIYA JASH EWNO 17-11-1998 919587117842 Indian OPEN SEAT

390332553 168439
SANDHYA 
KHINCHI MANOJ KHINCHI SANTOSH BAI SCNO 03-02-2001 918696155878 Indian OPEN SEAT

360303129 168442

VARSHA 
VAISHALI 
SAHU

SISIR KUMAR 
SAHU GITA RANI PANDA GNNO 10-09-2000 919437258407 Indian OPEN SEAT

410911523 168457 KEERTHISRI S
SELVAMAGUDESA
N S VIDYAVATHI S BCNO 22-11-2001 918675690860 Indian OPEN SEAT

410120794 168461 NEHASRI R RAJKUMAR A AMBIKA R BCNO 19-05-2000 918056017713 Indian OPEN SEAT

120101157 168463
MOTUPALLI 
SRICHANDANA

MOTUPALLI 
SRINIVASARAO MOTUPALLI LAKSHMI GNNO 13-11-1999 917702327707 Indian OPEN SEAT

390500273 168469 PREETI MEENA DURGA SHANKAR MANJU MEENA STNO 09-06-1999 916377325164 Indian OPEN SEAT

281110867 168474
KEVIN ANU 
DAVID

ANU THOMAS 
DAVID SUJA ANU DAVID GNNO 27-05-2001 919961324383 Indian OPEN SEAT

330103118 168475
SAPHIBANYLLA 
 SYIEMLIEH E POHTI R SYIEMLIEH STNO 06-02-1999 917308322601 Indian OPEN SEAT

270509065 168476 RENUKA CHARANSING KAMALABAI SCNO 15-06-2001 917760314464 Indian OPEN SEAT

420113522 168477
OMEIRA 
TANVEER

AHMED ABUL 
MAALI HAQQANI FARHAT SULTANA BCNO 20-12-2000 919885785738 Indian OPEN SEAT

260304138 168482
POOJA 
KUMARI

MITHILESH 
KUMAR NEERAJ BINDA DEVI SCNO 15-09-1999 918709098412 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311705086 168486

KAWADE 
AJINKYA 
PRAVIN PRAVIN TRISHNA GNNO 31-10-2001 919421273425 Indian OPEN SEAT

420119873 168488
K SREEKARA 
SAI SHASTRY K SREEDHAR K APARNA EWNO 30-09-2001 919440489045 Indian OPEN SEAT

420502040 168493
CHIRRA 
SANGEETHA CHIRRA SAMPATH CHIRRA LALITHA SCNO 22-02-2001 919700711128 Indian OPEN SEAT

270227219 168501
AYESHA 
TASNEEM KHAZI ZAFRULLA SHABANA BEGUM BCNO 02-11-2000 919845683367 Indian OPEN SEAT

220602002 168504

KHANDELWAL 
PRATIKKUMAR 
 
NARENDRABH
AI

KHANDELWAL 
NARENDRABHAI

KHANDELWAL 
LALITHABEN EWNO 22-02-2000 919574609163 Indian OPEN SEAT

410605568 168509
GOWRI RAM 
PRAKASH R RATHINAVEL R AMSARANI R BCNO 09-03-2002 919865436080 Indian OPEN SEAT

420124946 168514 MASA VIJAY MASA BALARAJU MASA SWAPNA SCNO 21-06-2001 919948984243 Indian OPEN SEAT

430101277 168518

NUSRAT 
JAHAN 
SULTANA BILLAL MIA NASREEN SULTANA EWNO 10-12-1999 918447229970 Indian OPEN SEAT

411207591 168519 GOWTHAM RAJASEKARAN PRAMILA BCNO 10-04-2001 919965046127 Indian OPEN SEAT

440806284 168520 KRISHNA AZAD
VINOD KUMAR 
AZAD URMILA AZAD SCNO 14-08-1998 918604189605 Indian OPEN SEAT

410206191 168521 PRASANTH SENTHILVEL REVATHI BCNO 12-05-2001 918883031892 Indian OPEN SEAT

220300305 168530

SHAH KRISH 
PALLAVKUMA
R

SHAH 
PALLAVKUMAR 
SARADKUMAR

SHAH DHARABEN 
PALLAVKUMAR GNNO 24-02-2002 917046127658 Indian OPEN SEAT

281205669 168532 KIRUTHIKAA T THANGARAJ RASATHI BCNO 03-12-2000 919443948037 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280202562 168533
CINDA MARIA 
SHAJAN

SHAJAN AREEKAL 
THOMAS GEENA GEORGE GNNO 21-07-2001 919747093000 Indian OPEN SEAT

270218175 168534
P MONISHA 
RANI N PALANI ANJUGAM P STNO 20-11-2000 917892052717 Indian OPEN SEAT

200148167 168538
AVINASH 
KUMAR AJIT KUMAR DAS BIMLA DEVI SCNO 27-10-1995 918368784489 Indian OPEN SEAT

311112739 168552
ADITYA 
KUMAR AMAN

SURENDRA 
KUMAR ANJU KUMAR SCNO 19-07-1998 919850746211 Indian OPEN SEAT

390504388 168553 AYUSHI JAIN
MANISH KUMAR 
JAIN SHALINI JAIN GNNO 25-11-1999 919917062228 Indian OPEN SEAT

120504359 168561
DEVARAKOND
A NIKITHA

DEVARAKONDA 
VENKATESWARA 
RAO

DEVARAKONDA SRI 
SANTHI STNO 10-11-1999 918639389654 Indian OPEN SEAT

300309756 168571 HITESH JAGNNATH HEMBATI SCNO 06-03-2001 916263809603 Indian OPEN SEAT

411204853 168572 HARISARAN K KANNAN K MANJULA K GNNO 05-11-2001 917397617556 Indian OPEN SEAT

300311795 168574
NIKKI 
AGRAWAL SHYAM AGRAWAL ANJU AGRAWAL GNNO 25-05-2000 918839838281 Indian OPEN SEAT

270704468 168590
AARUSHI 
NARESH SINGH NARESH KUMAR

NEELAM NARESH 
KUMAR SCNO 26-10-2001 917829610475 Indian OPEN SEAT

311512395 168591
KHUSHI 
TOMAR D S TOMAR MEENA TOMAR STNO 07-09-2002 918407958402 Indian OPEN SEAT

120603435 168592

KARRI 
VENKATA SAI 
SHARAN

K V 
SATYANARYANA 
NAIDU C P SREEDEVI BCNO 28-07-2001 919440371213 Indian OPEN SEAT

410208342 168595
NIDHARSHANA 
 M MATHAVAN M LATHA M BCNO 06-02-2002 919965577296 Indian OPEN SEAT

Page 3903 of 7016



LIST FOR EIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR STRAY VACANCY UG 2019 (OPEN SEAT)
Rollno Rank Name FatherName MotherName CandCat Dob mobileNo Nationality AppliedCounselling

170311959 168598
DAVID 
KUMAR SAHU

HEMANT KUMAR 
SAHU TIKESHWARI BCNO 05-01-2000 917440414553 Indian OPEN SEAT

200122875 168602
KARISHMA 
SAHU

TRIBHUWAN 
NARYAN SAHU SUMAN SAHU BCNO 15-11-2000 919891706865 Indian OPEN SEAT

420138495 168604 PRIYA THAKUR
THAKUR PRABHU 
SINGH VEENA THAKUR BCNO 01-12-1996 919704440283 Indian OPEN SEAT

270222667 168609 ARUNA E K ELLANGOVAN E VALLI SCNO 21-05-2000 919964996167 Indian OPEN SEAT

220113246 168610

PARMAR 
KUNAL 
LABHUBHAI LABHUBHAI GIRABEN SCNO 15-02-2000 919427804455 Indian OPEN SEAT

160106856 168613 SHREYA SINGH JATINDER SINGH SAVITA KUMARI SCNO 25-08-2001 919814619958 Indian OPEN SEAT

120100791 168614
MULLANGI 
DIVYA

MULLANGI 
NAGULU 
VENKATRAMANA

BETHARASI 
LAKSHMIDEVI SCNO 15-07-1999 917337278185 Indian OPEN SEAT

280407697 168616

THEJA RAJ 
ETAKANAMBA
TH PREMARAJAN E GEETHA N K BCNO 12-12-1999 919495051101 Indian OPEN SEAT

220401167 168617
SHARADSINH 
CHAUHAN

JAGDISHSINH 
CHAUHAN SUREKHA CHAUHAN GNNO 18-04-2001 919925153995 Indian OPEN SEAT

420133006 168618
MADDALA 
SINDHU

MADDALA 
SAMIYELU

MADDALA YESU 
KUMARI SCNO 06-08-2000 919949585370 Indian OPEN SEAT

160110286 168632
BHAVYAM 
SHOURIE PANKAJ SHOURIE NEELAM SHOURIE GNNO 24-09-2001 919041896228 Indian OPEN SEAT

280701204 168634 ROSHINI P S
PRAMOD KUMAR 
M K SHIJINA P S GNNO 28-12-2000 919539964901 Indian OPEN SEAT

460601336 168640 ANJALI RAJAK DURGA RAJAK MAMATA RAJAK SCNO 14-02-2000 919748672668 Indian OPEN SEAT

440905254 168641
ANUSHKA 
SINGH

SOHAN PAL 
SINGH USHA SINGH SCNO 10-01-2001 919837305485 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270225718 168642 RAMESH
SUBHASHCHANDR
A GOUDA MAHADEVI BCNO 25-08-2000 916364300421 Indian OPEN SEAT

320103103 168650

RUPACHANDR
A 
NINGTHOUJA
M

N MANGOLJAO 
SINGH

SHAMJETSHABAM 
CHAOBI DEVI SCNO 02-10-1997 918794374003 Indian OPEN SEAT

390609120 168652

PUSHPA 
KUMARI 
MEENA

RAMAWATAR 
MEENA KAUSHALYA DEVI STNO 01-12-1994 919413485507 Indian OPEN SEAT

281201830 168654 HELNA ROSE A BENNY A J SEENA JOSE GNNO 23-05-2001 919656786426 Indian OPEN SEAT

280707504 168659
DHANISHMA S 
S SATHYADAS S SANGEETHA M R BCNO 01-07-1999 919995198155 Indian OPEN SEAT

411002061 168664 VAISHNAVI VS SIVAKUMAR V RAJATHI S BCNO 07-10-2001 919360742340 Indian OPEN SEAT

411304425 168683
ATSHAYAMAD
HI PONNUSWAMY UMASUNDARI EWNO 13-10-1999 919443336296 Indian OPEN SEAT

200135887 168684 FIZA MEHFOOZ ALI FIRDOZ BCNO 23-11-1999 919953587239 Indian OPEN SEAT

120107194 168690

TALLURI 
NANDA 
KISHORE

TALLURI 
NAGESWARA RAO TALLURI PADMA BCNO 01-01-2002 918096298309 Indian OPEN SEAT

410118164 168691
UMAR 
FAROOK A K AMJAD ALI A KAMARUNNISA BCNO 26-10-2001 919840675812 Indian OPEN SEAT

420117056 168702
MANDLI 
VEENA

MANDLI THIKKA 
SWAMY MANDLI SUGUNA BCNO 30-06-2000 917995314978 Indian OPEN SEAT

390516483 168705
KHUSHBU 
MEENA SURESH MEENA NIRMALA MEENA STNO 22-01-2000 919587008775 Indian OPEN SEAT

281209395 168717 AKHILA RAJ P P V RAJAN BINDU C R BCNO 03-06-2000 919656763826 Indian OPEN SEAT

281103309 168718
SHAJITHA S 
PANCHERI SHAJI P JOHNSON AJITHA MOL C R BCNO 02-01-2000 919526747528 Indian OPEN SEAT
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200104633 168726
ANSHIKA 
BENIWAL

MAHESH CHAND 
BENIWAL RASHMI BENIWAL SCNO 23-12-1998 919868301946 Indian OPEN SEAT

120515217 168730
VELPULA 
ANURADHA

VELPULA 
RAMACHANDRAI
AH

VELPULA 
VENKATESWARAMMA BCNO 06-10-1999 919849509228 Indian OPEN SEAT

280801230 168740 ARDRA V K RAMASAN V K BINDU M P SCNO 31-08-2001 919446591896 Indian OPEN SEAT

281206613 168744 ANJALI A V
VISWANATHAN A 
V PRIYA R BCNO 25-10-1999 917510246128 Indian OPEN SEAT

280103097 168754
LAKSHMI 
RAJESH RAJESH R SAJITHA B KRISHNA BCNO 17-04-2000 919400464319 Indian OPEN SEAT

150102145 168755 ANUJ KUMAR SOURABH KUMAR ALKA SINHA GNNO 15-12-2000 918228039606 Indian OPEN SEAT
200103735 168757 PRATIMA RAJ RAJU GUPTA PADMINI GUPTA BCNO 02-02-1999 919643063281 Indian OPEN SEAT

440209765 168763
VISHWAJEET 
KUMAR

RAMESH 
CHANDRA SAROJ SAVITRI DEVI SCNO 15-10-2002 918433588975 Indian OPEN SEAT

440806818 168764
KANUPRIYA 
MAHAUR GIRRAJ KISHORE RAJESHWARI SCNO 24-08-2001 919794863373 Indian OPEN SEAT

270205652 168766 VRINDA P VINOD P SILITHA GNNO 13-03-2001 919916749374 Indian OPEN SEAT

420401020 168769
LAKAMANA 
SOWMYA

LAKAMANA 
SURYACHANDRA 
PRAKASA RAO

LAKAMANA LAKSHMI 
TULASI EWNO 10-05-1999 919154977706 Indian OPEN SEAT

311402966 168782
MADEEHA 
KHAN WASEEM KHAN AASIYA KHAN GNNO 06-08-2001 918879881919 Indian OPEN SEAT

280907141 168786
MOHAMMED 
SHAHAL IBRAHIMKUTTY MARIYAM BEEVI BCNO 04-09-1999 917025880001 Indian OPEN SEAT

240104545 168790 AVNEEKA RAJ
RAJ PUSHAP 
NAROTRA MEENA SCNO 18-12-2000 918219549338 Indian OPEN SEAT

140100609 168801
PRIYA 
AGARWALLA

BINOD 
AGARWALLA REKHA AGARWALLA GNNO 25-08-1998 919982227833 Indian OPEN SEAT
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220700905 168807 KRUTI PATOLIA
BALABHAI 
PATOLIA

CHANDRIKABEN 
PATOLIA EWNO 18-10-2000 918866369918 Indian OPEN SEAT

270101414 168810
SUMEDHA U 
KULKARNI UMESH DEEPALI GNNO 06-08-2001 919448300384 Indian OPEN SEAT

440100825 168833
ASTHA 
AGARWAL

SANJEEV 
AGARWAL MEENA AGARWAL GNNO 10-03-2000 917895271541 Indian OPEN SEAT

220803645 168835

SARSWA 
MUKESHKUM
AR DEVILAL DEVILAL SARSWA SANTOSH SARSWA GNNO 15-01-1997 919825639876 Indian OPEN SEAT

220102516 168836
HINGORA 
MUZZAMMIL HASIM PARWEEN BCNO 05-06-2001 919825039786 Indian OPEN SEAT

280307427 168847 ALEENA C A ABDUL AZEEZ C H SEENA AZEEZ BCNO 04-03-2000 917034215647 Indian OPEN SEAT
410702789 168848 LYDIA J S JEYA RAJ Y SHALINI V BCNO 25-07-2001 919514453451 Indian OPEN SEAT

230202261 168851
YASH 
CHAUHAN PAWAN CHUHAN SARITA CHAUHAN EWNO 07-12-1999 919205261795 Indian OPEN SEAT

410800777 168856 PAVITHRA G GANESAN G THEIVANAI M BCNO 21-05-2002 919487167711 Indian OPEN SEAT

420117571 168862
NARSUPALLI 
MANASA

NARSUPALLI 
JAGADEESWARA 
RAO NARSUPALLI SUNEETA BCNO 04-03-2000 919849395335 FOREIGN OPEN SEAT

281112834 168863
GAYATHRI B 
CHANDRAN

BALACHANDRAN 
PILLAI BIJI GNNO 19-03-1999 919526426218 Indian OPEN SEAT

311400368 168879
SAUMITRA 
ABHIJIT JOSHI ABHIJIT JOSHI RUCHA JOSHI GNNO 22-03-2001 919975562391 Indian OPEN SEAT

281106837 168884 AJMI B S
MUHAMED 
BASHEER M SULFATH A BCNO 02-11-1999 919744455100 Indian OPEN SEAT

311501756 168885
ANIKET 
GAIKWAD

RUPESH 
GAIKWAD MANISHA GAIKWAD SCNO 04-04-2001 919011591758 Indian OPEN SEAT

200104810 168888 LEESHA LALIT KUMAR SEEMA SCNO 09-04-2001
708080108070
80 Indian OPEN SEAT

410211101 168890 ANANYA J B JAYAMURALI J JAYASRI GNNO 02-11-2001 919344779192 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270507540 168891 MANISHA
DAYANAND 
SURYAWANSHI JANABAI EWNO 24-11-1999 919945221812 Indian OPEN SEAT

220902599 168892 NIKITA GIRI
JATINDRA NATH 
GIRI NIHARIKA GIRI GNNO 14-01-2001 919662504961 Indian OPEN SEAT

200117474 168897 TUSHAR RAJEEV KUMAR SHALINI SRIVASTAVA GNNO 25-05-2002 919717633605 Indian OPEN SEAT

280100410 168903 ARIFA S NIZAM NIZZAMUDEEN SHEMIMOL BCNO 14-03-2000 919072754618 Indian OPEN SEAT

280604233 168906
ASHA 
SATHYAN SATHYAN T K AMBILY SATHYAN BCNO 10-02-1998 918589012511 Indian OPEN SEAT

280608983 168909 AKHIL K A ANIL K S ANITHA P R BCNO 16-03-2000 919895356440 Indian OPEN SEAT
410105012 168914 BRINDHA S SUBURAJ M THAVASELVI S BCNO 22-03-2001 919003175001 Indian OPEN SEAT

390305544 168926
MUKUL 
KASOTIA

PREM SHANKAR 
KASOTIA

DHANESHWARI 
KASOTIA SCNO 12-11-1998 919414439451 Indian OPEN SEAT

160102065 168931
GAGANDEEP 
KAUR GURMEET SINGH HARJINDER KAUR SCNO 13-05-2000 919465653654 Indian OPEN SEAT

390366350 168939 LAXMI RAWAT
MAN SINGH 
RAWAT GEETA DEVI BCNO 15-07-1998 919667947002 Indian OPEN SEAT

280815495 168948 AMRUTHA V C MANOHARAN V C BINDU BCNO 21-02-2001 918078531689 Indian OPEN SEAT

410801946 168967 PANDIAN M MANIKANDAN M BAGYALAXMI M BCNO 18-08-2001 919440160126 Indian OPEN SEAT

200146212 168977
ANWESHA 
BANERJEE TAPAS BANERJEE GITA BANERJEE GNNO 11-02-2001

867677029686
76 Indian OPEN SEAT

311803037 168982

HRUTUJA 
HEMANTKUM
AR BODADE

HEMANTKUMAR 
WASUDEO 
BODADE

VARSHA 
HEMANTKUMAR 
BODADE SCNO 30-03-2001 919869125055 Indian OPEN SEAT

270217597 168990
SAGAR M 
TONE MARUTI K TONE SHAKUNTALA M TONE BCNO 10-11-2001 919482127569 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390350246 168993 SEEMA VERMA
OM PRAKESH 
VERMA KAMLA DEVI SCNO 01-08-2001 917014349818 Indian OPEN SEAT

200113314 169002 MANSI NANDA RAJESH CHAND POOJA SCNO 22-02-2001
021093105702
10 Indian OPEN SEAT

380203337 169005
ASHUTOSH 
BHARGAVA

PRASHANT 
BHARGAVA VEENA BHARGAVA GNNO 24-04-2001 919425758623 Indian OPEN SEAT

270225946 169008 SANDEEP S K KARIYAPPA S H SUDHA A H BCNO 01-11-2000 919845429819 Indian OPEN SEAT
300401000 169032 TANYA MANI DEEPAK KUMAR SUDHA MANI SCNO 30-04-1999 919340459392 Indian OPEN SEAT

311011578 169037
KARTHIKEYAN 
MOOPANAR

PUNNIYAMURTHI 
MOOPANAR SUDHA MOOPANAR EWNO 05-11-2001 918976982400 Indian OPEN SEAT

281114166 169044 LAKSHMY S K SURESH KUMAR S SUJA GNNO 16-08-2000 919387079891 Indian OPEN SEAT

281210785 169045
FABI 
SALOMON C M SALOMON ELIZEBETH SALOMON GNNO 09-03-2000 919961541504 Indian OPEN SEAT

390604569 169051
ASHISH 
DODIYAR

KANTILAL 
DODIYAR SHARDA DEVI STNO 02-10-2001 917410958992 Indian OPEN SEAT

411304179 169053 MALA S SUBBIAH N UMAMAKESWARI S BCNO 27-02-2001 919003354575 Indian OPEN SEAT

390103368 169055

VISHAL 
KUMAR 
SUNARIWAL

BANSI LAL 
SUNARIWAL USHA SUNARIWAL SCNO 04-12-1998 918005703768 Indian OPEN SEAT

150223499 169061

SUDHANSHU 
SHEKHAR 
BHARTI

RADHE SHYAM 
MANDAL VEENA KUMARI BCNO 05-12-1999 919334269634 Indian OPEN SEAT

270601063 169062 TABASSUM
ABDUL WAHID A 
SHAIKH SHAKIRABI BCNO 30-07-2001 919731493391 Indian OPEN SEAT

390309569 169067
SUSHMIT 
MISHRA

MANOJ KUMAR 
MISHRA RAJKUMARI SHARMA GNNO 05-03-2002 919414586063 Indian OPEN SEAT

410103157 169089 LAVANYA A AJAY BABU S MANJULA A BCNO 14-10-2001 918667396567 Indian OPEN SEAT

280303381 169091
ALPHONSA 
ANTONY K K V ANTONY REETHA ANTONY BCNO 08-05-1997 919526987575 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311806313 169098

PAREEK 
TANUSHREE 
SATISH SATISH NEELAM GNNO 04-03-2002 919167753584 Indian OPEN SEAT

140209071 169101 BIPASHA SAHA BIJAN SAHA ANITA SAHA GNNO 27-11-2001 919051389120 Indian OPEN SEAT

200104307 169115
NAHID 
PERWEEN ALI ASGHAR SANJEEDA KHATOON BCNO 10-05-1998 919560786489 Indian OPEN SEAT

390504445 169116
TABASSUM 
PRAVIN MD ALLAUDDIN SAIRA KHATOON BCNO 16-09-1998 917295990703 Indian OPEN SEAT

200152066 169120
ADITYA 
GANDHI SANJAY GANDHI SHASHI GANDHI GNNO 15-03-2001 918744021500 Indian OPEN SEAT

310501738 169123

GAIKWAD 
TEJASWINI 
BHARAT BHARAT SUNITA SCNO 14-06-2000 919527656358 Indian OPEN SEAT

120303527 169130

SEGU 
VENKATA 
VASU

SEGU 
SRINIVASULU SEGU CHANDRAKALA EWNO 03-09-1998 919701324066 Indian OPEN SEAT

380102376 169134 KARAN SODHI
NARESH KUMAR 
SODHI RITU RANI GNNO 11-02-2000 919815720959 Indian OPEN SEAT

441002370 169136
YASHIKA 
PANDITA

BHARAT 
BHUSHAN 
PANDITA KIRAN PANDITA GNNO 25-12-2000 917982869076 Indian OPEN SEAT

270238801 169143 ROHAN K
KRISHNAMURTHY 
 GD ANUPAMA J GNNO 23-08-2001 919606602198 Indian OPEN SEAT

220708414 169157

PONKIYA 
JAYKUMAR 
RAJABHAI RAJABHAI HANSABEN GNNO 04-11-2000 917600323243 Indian OPEN SEAT

411004199 169170 B L OJASTHA P BABU R LAKSHMI GNNO 19-12-2000 919489149629 Indian OPEN SEAT

220807923 169183

MARKANA 
HEMILKUMAR 
NITINBHAI NITINBHAI MINAXIBEN EWNO 01-01-2002 919879362266 Indian OPEN SEAT
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410114104 169184
M ROHITH 
KUMAR A MURUGAN S GNANESWARI BCNO 14-11-2001 919841276255 Indian OPEN SEAT

150211345 169189 ABHA KUMARI RAJU PRASAD SUMAN SINHA BCNO 18-10-1997 917903246039 Indian OPEN SEAT
150234094 169214 AZAD YADAV BINOD ROY ANJANA RAY BCNO 23-09-2001 917992442052 Indian OPEN SEAT

410802240 169215
JAYAMITHRAN 
 S SEKAR P LAKSHMI R SCNO 04-05-2000 919486792496 Indian OPEN SEAT

281108099 169221
HANNA 
RASHEED ABDUL RASHEED SHEEBA RASHEED BCNO 12-07-1999 919446947445 Indian OPEN SEAT

311216866 169229

MORE 
PALLAVI 
SHRAWAN SHRAWAN SUJATA SCNO 27-10-2000 919307048188 Indian OPEN SEAT

410902703 169230
NITHISHKUMA
R S SENTHILKUMAR R ARUNADEVI R BCNO 02-07-2001 919626331410 Indian OPEN SEAT

420124599 169238
SANGAPU 
SURESH

SANGAPU 
GANAPATHI RAO SANGAPU GOWRI SCNO 30-03-2000 919177923363 Indian OPEN SEAT

410803157 169240
YUVASHREEYA 
 G R RANGANATHAN G MALATHI N BCNO 16-03-2001 919865094007 Indian OPEN SEAT

240103918 169244 HARNEET
GURBACHAN 
SINGH NAVNEET KUMARI SCNO 19-03-2000 917018947275 Indian OPEN SEAT

300108219 169245 SHIVANI PATEL
MUNNA LAL 
PATEL ABHILASHA PATEL BCNO 18-12-1997 917803844227 Indian OPEN SEAT

160106747 169256 JIYA P K HAMZA P K SALEENA HAMZA BCNO 31-01-2000 919747755234 Indian OPEN SEAT

300301171 169258
DIKSHA 
MESHRAM

RAVINDRA NATH 
MESHRAM PUSTKALA MESHRAM SCNO 27-07-1998 916267329919 Indian OPEN SEAT

120506469 169261

THOKKUDUBIY
YAPU 
HANNAH 
DORCUS

TH SAMUEL 
PRAVEEN TH DAYAGRACE BCNO 06-09-2001 919441250260 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420503492 169269 PENDLI DIVYA RAVI VIMALA BCNO 15-10-2000 919948466400 Indian OPEN SEAT

120605582 169270
AMPILI 
GAYATRI

AMPILI 
YUGANDHAR

BALUSUPATI 
PUSHPALATHA BCNO 18-06-2002 919346315571 Indian OPEN SEAT

170200834 169275
PALAK 
THADLANI

SURESH 
THADLANI KAVITA THADLANI GNNO 22-11-1999 917000800456 Indian OPEN SEAT

120605425 169276
GURUMPALLI 
JOSHI

GURUMPALLI 
RAMU

GURUMPALLI 
YASODHA SCNO 10-06-2002 919490049097 Indian OPEN SEAT

411003463 169284 VARSHA H
HARIHARA 
SUBRAMANIAN KAVERI M GNNO 01-01-2001 917598075130 Indian OPEN SEAT

310805330 169291
SIMRAN 
SUNIL VERMA SUNIL VIDYA SCNO 08-01-2000 917774817451 Indian OPEN SEAT

310909377 169292

RODGE 
YOGESH 
BHAGWAN BHAGWAN SANGITA BCNO 03-11-1998 917219194309 Indian OPEN SEAT

440702452 169294
AYUSHI 
SONKAR

NARENDRA 
KUMAR SONKAR ANJULI SONKAR SCNO 13-08-1999 919450337057 Indian OPEN SEAT

410800834 169295 PARKAVI K KUMARAVEL D DHANABHAKIYAM K BCNO 02-11-2000 919842068597 Indian OPEN SEAT

120107591 169305
DOGUPARTHI 
YOGITHA

DOGUPARTHI 
UMA 
RAJASEKHAR

DOGUPARTHI UMA 
DEVI BCNO 21-01-2001 918019410522 Indian OPEN SEAT

411201005 169310
ABDUL 
KAIYUM S SHAJAHAN K M MEHARAJ S BCNO 06-08-1998 919715629409 Indian OPEN SEAT

281201564 169314
JENNATH M 
ASHRAF

MUHAMMED 
ASHRAF MINI ASHRAF BCNO 27-09-1999 919387862754 Indian OPEN SEAT

311406357 169321

SHARVARI 
SANJAY 
DHAMAPURKA
R

SANJAY ANANT 
DHAMAPURKAR

SHWETA SANJAY 
DHAMAPURKAR SCNO 10-10-2000 917083681099 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420301763 169327
BIRUDURAJU 
CHANDANA

BIRUDURAJU 
RAMESH RAJU

KOLAHALAM NAGA 
RANI BCNO 10-11-2000 918074628570 Indian OPEN SEAT

390402296 169335
JAYA 
JALIYAWARA

NARENDRA 
KUMAR MEENA CHOUDHARY BCNO 23-05-2001 919414601104 Indian OPEN SEAT

360503041 169339

SILKA 
PRIYADARSHIN
I

PRAMOD KUMAR 
BEHERA LAXMIPRIYA BEHERA GNNO 03-08-1999 918249850710 Indian OPEN SEAT

410905221 169340 LAKSHMI P V
VENKITESWARAN 
P K GIRIJA B GNNO 26-11-2001 919486539299 Indian OPEN SEAT

420118553 169341

DAKURI 
PAVAN 
KUMAR ISAAC DAKURI SHOBA SCNO 20-10-2001 919652235499 Indian OPEN SEAT

390337072 169343
SACHIN 
MEENA HARGYAN MEENA SAJAN BAI STNO 01-12-1997 918769154180 Indian OPEN SEAT

120509449 169347
RAVURI SMILY 
VASANTHA

RAVURI 
AMARNATH

GERA SUVARTHA 
DANIEL SCNO 29-05-2001 919704815522 Indian OPEN SEAT

120503667 169350
SIRIPURAPU 
KRISHNA VENI

SIRIPURAPU PYDI 
RAJU

SIRIPURAPU KANNA 
THALLI BCNO 12-05-2002 919396956263 Indian OPEN SEAT

150103450 169353
K BARATHI 
RAM KODISWARAN R JANAKI K BCNO 30-08-2000 917358994827 Indian OPEN SEAT

230104763 169363
ANKIT 
SHARMA ANOOP KUMAR SEEMA SHARMA GNNO 02-03-1998 919990336834 Indian OPEN SEAT

311803857 169365

INSHA 
QAMMAR 
ANSARI

QUMRUZAMA 
ANSARI

MASARAT JAHAN 
ANSARI BCNO 10-12-2000 919619673418 Indian OPEN SEAT

420119843 169371
KANNALWAR 
DILEEP

KANNALWAR 
GANESH

KANNALWAR 
NAGAMANI BCNO 05-06-2001 919700887234 Indian OPEN SEAT

120402753 169372
AKKALA 
SRUTHI

AKKALA SYAM 
BABU AKKALA VIJAYA SCNO 06-05-2000 919346579278 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420114347 169374
SHUBHDA 
TEMBHURNE

SHAILENDRA 
TEMBHURNE RASHMI S TEMBHURNE SCNO 15-06-2000 919493401561 Indian OPEN SEAT

281104853 169376 DIVYA S RAJ C SUNDARARAJ ANJOPHIA S BCNO 16-12-2000
861294467486
12 Indian OPEN SEAT

440809377 169377
ABHISHEK 
RANJAN PANKAJ KUMAR SANTOSH KUMARI SCNO 15-05-1999 918563922425 Indian OPEN SEAT

230207711 169379
SANJEEV 
KUMAR AERI ARVIND KUMAR MONA SHARMA EWNO 10-03-2000 918800307545 Indian OPEN SEAT

270209620 169385 V LOHITH SAI V REDDEPPA V LAKSHMI DEVI BCNO 11-06-1999 917829344892 Indian OPEN SEAT
280605971 169386 JENI JOY CYRIL JOY JASEENTHA JOY BCNO 18-06-2000 918137075005 Indian OPEN SEAT

120514146 169390 B S SRAVANI
B N 
SREENIVASULU B KOMALA BCNO 18-10-2001 919985259951 Indian OPEN SEAT

280303880 169392 ANJALY DAS HARIDAS K T
SHOBHANA KUMARY K 
U BCNO 07-08-1999 918078224621 Indian OPEN SEAT

410601209 169393 ANBARASAN T THANGAPANDI C DHANALAKSHMI K BCNO 13-06-2002 919750206832 Indian OPEN SEAT

270505348 169403
RENUKA 
MANE

MALLINATH 
MANE VIJAYLAKSHMI MANE SCNO 02-02-2001 918951248545 Indian OPEN SEAT

120514475 169404
PETA DEEPYA 
SREE P NARASIMHULU M PADMAVATHI SCNO 30-04-2001 918179554339 Indian OPEN SEAT

250204469 169409

MAHBOOB 
MUMTAZ 
BHAT

MUMTAZ 
AHMAD BHAT AYSHA BAGUM STNO 14-01-2001 917889531039 Indian OPEN SEAT

420105952 169414
CHERIPALLY 
SWETHA

CHERIPALLY 
BIKSHAMAIAH

CHERIPALLY 
MADHURAMANI BCNO 10-08-1999 918099335477 Indian OPEN SEAT

120205893 169422
CHINTALA 
ASHRITH

VENKATESWARLU 
 B BHARATHI DEVI M SCNO 22-01-2001 919704058495 Indian OPEN SEAT

281111145 169429
DEVIKA 
PRASANTH

LEKSHMANAN 
PRESANTHAN PRESANTH REJITHA BCNO 01-05-1999 918156852113 Indian OPEN SEAT

410124284 169433 ROSHINI S
O R SUDANDRA 
DOSS S MALINI BCNO 29-09-2000 919962451238 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280308693 169440 KASTHURI I ISSAKKI MUTHU P NIRMALA I SCNO 28-06-1999 919497039949 Indian OPEN SEAT

420119421 169441 SIMRA MAHIN MD YADULLAH NAFEESA BEGUM BCNO 15-05-2001 919121263343 Indian OPEN SEAT

120516221 169442

KANCHUMART
HI 
MAMATARANI

KANCHUMARTHI 
UTTAM KUMAR

KANCHUMARTHI 
RAJYALAKSHMI BCNO 29-05-2001 919989327324 Indian OPEN SEAT

390602351 169444 PRIYAL NATH NAGENDRA NATH POOJA NATH SCNO 27-04-2000 919928669397 Indian OPEN SEAT

281100515 169450
MOHAMMED 
SHAN M S A SAIFUDEEN B J MUBEENA BEEGUM BCNO 12-06-2000 919746626885 Indian OPEN SEAT

280806265 169451
LIYANA 
SHERIN BASHEER M M MUMTHAS K V BCNO 26-10-1999 919567128084 Indian OPEN SEAT

300109723 169461

HARISH 
KUMAR 
MISHRA

KAMLESH 
PRASAD MISHRA MALTI MISHRA EWNO 10-07-1997 917389246784 Indian OPEN SEAT

280710002 169478
ADITI B 
KAMATH

R BALAKRISHNA 
KAMATH

MANJULA 
BALAKRISHNA GNNO 09-03-2001 919847165366 Indian OPEN SEAT

281116012 169484 AJAYALAL M R MURUGAN V RAJASREE B BCNO 16-05-1998 919633454515 Indian OPEN SEAT

440100704 169485
PRIYANKA 
SINGH SURENDRA SINGH MAMTA SINGH SCNO 12-12-1998 916396119047 Indian OPEN SEAT

420124910 169486
OZMA 
FIRDOUS

MOHAMMED 
ABDUL RAOUF SHAIK NEELOFAR BANU BCNO 10-09-1998 919676937290 Indian OPEN SEAT

280803944 169487 ANAGHA S S SATHEESAN P M SHYBA K BCNO 11-05-2000 917356574542 Indian OPEN SEAT

311109272 169488
RUCHI MILIND 
BANSOD MILIND SHITAL SCNO 04-09-2000 919422150618 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311700510 169491

GAMBHIRE 
TEJASHREE 
DEEPAK DEEPAK SAVITA GNNO 19-12-2001 917083552549 Indian OPEN SEAT

311508358 169495 ATHARVA PRAVIN APARNA GNNO 23-08-2001 919764042041 Indian OPEN SEAT

390103575 169497
MUHAMMAD 
RAMZAN

RAFEEK 
MOHAMMAD JUBEDA BEGAM BCNO 17-11-2000 918118864405 Indian OPEN SEAT

120106183 169498

MOHAMMAD 
AWAIZ 
KHARNI BAIG

SHAIK 
AMANULLA BAIG AMEENA FARHAD GNNO 20-09-2001 916304512436 Indian OPEN SEAT

420128545 169506
E 
MAHESHWARI E KISTAPPA LAXMI BCNO 25-02-2002 918466837308 Indian OPEN SEAT

460808334 169508 BIDYA ROY SUSHANTA ROY BINATA ROY SCNO 21-02-1998 919475065460 Indian OPEN SEAT

200108242 169512
ANSHUL 
ROHILLA ASHOK KUMAR PARUL ROHILLA BCNO 17-12-1999 919899601197 Indian OPEN SEAT

460102438 169519
RANKEET 
MAJUMDER

RATHINDRA 
NARAYAN 
MAJUMDER MOUMITA MAJUMDER SCNO 25-08-2000 919836355235 Indian OPEN SEAT

120405412 169530

KAMALAPURA
M HAZEERA 
BEE

KAMALAPURAM 
JAFFAR HUSSAIN

KAMALAPURAM 
AZMATHUNNISA BCNO 27-03-2000 919490551008 Indian OPEN SEAT

410107419 169543
HOSHNI 
FARMEEN J R JAYALABDEEN FAJELATHBEE J BCNO 10-01-2001 916369191873 Indian OPEN SEAT

410201410 169544
BHAVI 
SAMEERA K S SRIKANTH K G VEENA SRIKANTH GNNO 14-08-2000 919585376642 Indian OPEN SEAT

280711369 169553
AMIYA 
NAUSHAD NAUSHAD S HAZEENA T BCNO 03-08-1999 919747582318 Indian OPEN SEAT

311102311 169558

BORKAR 
UTKARSH 
CHANDRAHAS
HYA CHANDRAHASHYA VANMALA SCNO 03-04-2002 917745865169 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311022000 169559
AASTHA 
MEHTA SANDIP MEHTA BINEETA MEHTA GNNO 25-03-2001 919820092667 Indian OPEN SEAT

420203580 169565
KUNARAPU 
PRAVALIKA NARSINGAM MAMATHA BCNO 01-06-2001 919705669594 Indian OPEN SEAT

280106562 169575
ARJUN 
SUBASH SUBASH SUJI GNNO 11-05-2000 919605969345 Indian OPEN SEAT

120400439 169577

PALLA DURGA 
MANIKRANTH 
REDDY

P VENKATARAMI 
REDDY P UMADEVI EWNO 25-02-2001 919440280214 Indian OPEN SEAT

440105053 169581
DEEKSHA 
SINGH

JAYANTI PRASAD 
SINGH SARITA SINGH SCNO 09-09-2000 919410292592 Indian OPEN SEAT

281100478 169583 AISWARYA C P PRASOON S K CHITHRA D R BCNO 25-06-1998 919846057500 Indian OPEN SEAT

420131162 169595
BALE 
ABHIRAM PRABHAKAR MANJULA BCNO 15-07-2000 918208606142 Indian OPEN SEAT

280703281 169597
ANSON K 
PETER PETER K J JESSY PETER BCNO 06-07-1999 919961138709 Indian OPEN SEAT

440815445 169598
SACHIN 
GAUTAM BINDANA PRASAD NEELAM SCNO 15-11-1999 917985984800 Indian OPEN SEAT

320103213 169600
SARANGTHEM 
NOLINI CHANU

SARANGTHEM 
NORJIT SINGH CHINLAM BAITE BCNO 03-03-2000 919366437288 Indian OPEN SEAT

410106949 169601
SAMEEHATUT 
TAAHIRA AHMAD EBRAHIM KATHIJATHUL NOORIYA GNNO 16-04-2000 917299332422 Indian OPEN SEAT

420130731 169603 G VEENA G ESHWARAIAH G INDIRA BCNO 09-12-2000 918790234606 Indian OPEN SEAT
410912134 169605 HEMA S SAKTHIVEL R KALAIMAGAL S BCNO 07-02-2001 916374649571 Indian OPEN SEAT

440501979 169608
SHIVANI 
CHAURASIA

RAM NARESH 
CHAURASIA

PUSHPALATA 
CHAURASIA BCNO 26-09-1997 917376262373 Indian OPEN SEAT

410803135 169609 SHARMILA S SRIDHARAN P LATHA K M BCNO 16-09-2000 919566685814 Indian OPEN SEAT

420112196 169614 NASU AKASH
NASU RAVI 
KUMAR NASU SUGUNA SCNO 03-02-2001 919704486419 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420118040 169615
KETHAVATH 
PREMSINGH JANAK SINGH SHANTHA BAI STNO 29-01-2000 919515232765 Indian OPEN SEAT

420104472 169616 KURA LAHARI KURA SRINIVAS KURA LAXMI EWNO 23-04-2001 917981601450 Indian OPEN SEAT

270306633 169617 SRILAKSHMI S
SOMASHEKARAPP
A S N MANJAMMA K G BCNO 05-05-2000 919449541718 Indian OPEN SEAT

280801593 169626 ALIDA S D DAMODARAN SANTHA K P BCNO 29-07-2000 919946591176 Indian OPEN SEAT

120104347 169630

SANAGAVARA
PU 
MEENAKSHI 
SRILALITHA

SANAGAVARAPU 
RAMBABU

SANAGAVARAPU JAYA 
LAKSHMI EWNO 01-01-1997 918639379654 Indian OPEN SEAT

370105522 169632 TEENA A
ALOY MARKUS 
ANTONY R BEULA M BCNO 01-03-2002 919952760072 Indian OPEN SEAT

390203353 169640 MAHAK PREMCHAND VEENA SCNO 02-02-2001 918290556211 Indian OPEN SEAT

221000675 169649

SHUBHAM 
DATTATRAY 
KOTKAR

DATTATRAY 
MADHUKAR 
KOTKAR

KALPANA DATTATRAY 
KOTKAR BCNO 17-05-2001 919998218572 Indian OPEN SEAT

420109714 169655

DOKIPARTHI 
GEETIKA 
RASMI

DOKIPARTHI RAVI 
KUMAR DOKIPARTHI KALPANA SCNO 05-05-2002 919000019499 Indian OPEN SEAT

280803244 169657
SNEHA 
KALATHIL

SAJITH KUMAR 
KALATHIL

SHEENA 
VAKKADAVATH BCNO 24-08-2000 919847565198 Indian OPEN SEAT

280701998 169662
SANDRA V 
NAIR

VIJAYAKUMAR C 
G USHA VIJAYAKUMAR EWNO 10-07-1999 919747863396 Indian OPEN SEAT

120502792 169666

M APPALA 
SATYA SURYA 
KALA

M 
SATYANARAYANA M LAKSHMI BCNO 21-05-2000 918790553090 Indian OPEN SEAT

280601181 169671 AFZANA ZIYAD ZIYAD T A REJINA BCNO 01-06-2000 919544478744 Indian OPEN SEAT

311701896 169673

NEHA 
VASUDEO 
RATHOD

VASUDEO 
RATHOD AILABAI SCNO 27-02-2000 917387679171 Indian OPEN SEAT
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200139577 169675 RHEA BHALLA PRADEEP BHALLA MONICA BHALLA GNNO 17-10-2000 919312200545 Indian OPEN SEAT
270213890 169677 S SOUMYA DEVENDRAPPA NIRMALA BCNO 04-08-2000 919611840446 Indian OPEN SEAT

390330637 169680 KIRAN MINA
BIRDI CHAND 
MINA ANJANA MINA STNO 11-08-2000 919785142395 Indian OPEN SEAT

280603125 169681
POOJA R 
SURESH RAJU SURESH D

ANCHU 
RADHAKRISHNAN BCNO 24-04-2000 918848114891 Indian OPEN SEAT

150238730 169682
ANJALI 
KASHYAP ASHOK KUMAR SUSHILA DEVI SCNO 10-01-1999 917870071860 Indian OPEN SEAT

440401159 169691
ISHANT 
KUMAR NEERAJ KUMAR POONAM VARSHNEY GNNO 09-09-2001 919719100891 Indian OPEN SEAT

440305997 169694 DILEEP KUMAR HEERA LAL MITHLESH BCNO 04-02-1997 918899287755 Indian OPEN SEAT

390337864 169696
RAJ KUMAR 
MEENA

RAM NARAYN 
MEENA SUNITA DEVI STNO 15-07-1999 919057039737 Indian OPEN SEAT

200107048 169697
SHIVAM 
SHARMA

RAJESH KUMAR 
SHARMA REKHA SHARMA GNNO 04-03-2001 919931496610 Indian OPEN SEAT

280303462 169701
DOMINIC K 
JOSEPH JETMON JOSEPH NICY JETMON GNNO 26-06-2001 919061402933 Indian OPEN SEAT

420114920 169716
MOKALLA 
SAIKIRAN

MOKALLA 
KOMURAIAH MOKALLA RAJESHWARI SCNO 30-08-1999 916303582599 Indian OPEN SEAT

390312938 169717
MEENAKSHI 
MEENA

CHANDRA 
PRAKASH MEENA SHAKUNTLA MEENA STNO 28-03-2001 917220020920 Indian OPEN SEAT

390513096 169719 FIZA MD NASRUDEEN AFROZ BCNO 01-11-2000 918929644843 Indian OPEN SEAT

420118147 169728
SRI VALLI 
GANDIKOTA

G RAMA MURTY 
SASTRY G SRI DEVI GNNO 23-12-2001 919985903190 Indian OPEN SEAT

460820287 169732
SANGITA 
NATH NIRMAL NATH SWAPNA NATH BCNO 31-03-1999 919830247849 Indian OPEN SEAT

200149061 169733 BINDU MUKESH KUMAR REKHA RANI BCNO 18-07-2000 919354531772 Indian OPEN SEAT
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411401350 169734
NAKSHATHRA 
G GOVINDARAJ A VANI S BCNO 01-05-2001 919003697667 Indian OPEN SEAT

220708584 169737

KACHHADIA 
SHUBHAM 
VINODBHAI

KACHHADIA 
VINODBHAI 
LAKHMANBHAI

KACHHADIA 
GEETABEN VINODBHAI GNNO 27-01-2001 919825077491 Indian OPEN SEAT

310408704 169743

ANKIT 
SIDDHARTH 
PAWAR

SIDDHARTH 
PAWAR ARUNA PAWAR SCNO 09-06-2000 919921158756 Indian OPEN SEAT

390514252 169746
ANTIMA 
BAIRWA

RAMESH CHAND 
BAIRWA REKHA BAIRWA SCNO 20-12-2000 918003218886 Indian OPEN SEAT

281003498 169767 MANASI P
MANOJ 
CHANDRAN P SUKANYA P GNNO 26-07-2001 919961180123 Indian OPEN SEAT

281207549 169777
ANUSRI 
MANOJ

MANOJ 
MANHERIKKANDY 
 PUTHIYANDI A M JESSY BCNO 26-01-2001 919567069508 Indian OPEN SEAT

390318818 169778
MANISH 
KUMAR

VANARAM 
HATELA GAVARI DEVI SCNO 23-11-1998 917228994843 Indian OPEN SEAT

410603675 169780
DEVA 
ABISHEK S K S KUMARAVEL K GEETHAMAHESWARI BCNO 23-03-2000 918778533832 Indian OPEN SEAT

140200515 169790 PAUSHALI DEB
PROJESH RANJAN 
DEB SUBHRA DEB GNNO 30-12-1999 916000267435 Indian OPEN SEAT

390335284 169795

JITENDRA 
KUMAR 
MEENA

DHARAM SINGH 
MEENA GEETA DEVI STNO 01-07-2001 916378754382 Indian OPEN SEAT

410802169 169800 RESHMA M MUBARAK ALI M SINDHU M BCNO 01-11-2000 919842798428 Indian OPEN SEAT

140103061 169803

CHOW 
MAHINGSA 
CHAUHAI

CHOW HITA 
CHAUHAI

NANG SUMITA 
CHAUHAI STNO 23-11-2000 918259079048 Indian OPEN SEAT

200135330 169806 PARAS RAKESH KUMAR SANTOSH SCNO 08-05-1999 919667582795 Indian OPEN SEAT
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410115547 169812

J B 
YOGESHVARA
N J BABU B VARALAKSHMI BCNO 20-05-2000 919884517151 Indian OPEN SEAT

311600467 169819

VAISHNAVI 
AVINASH 
TARLEKAR

AVINASH VISHNU 
TARLEKAR

VARSHA AVINASH 
TARLEKAR BCNO 20-05-2001 919226169559 Indian OPEN SEAT

410118251 169828
NITHYASHREE 
R RAMASUBBU S KANTHI A SCNO 12-07-2000 919445165419 Indian OPEN SEAT

120606208 169835 LANDA SNEHA LANDA SURYAM LANDA SAVITRI BCNO 08-08-1997 916305174883 Indian OPEN SEAT

450200120 169839
ASTHA 
NARANG

RAJ KUMAR 
NARANG SAKSHI NARANG GNNO 14-04-2000 919917630852 Indian OPEN SEAT

440403428 169853 NEHAL
AJAY KUMAR 
SINGH SUSHMA SINGH SCNO 16-06-2000 919999164422 Indian OPEN SEAT

280100699 169856 SANDRAMOL R SAJEEV REKHA BCNO 19-05-2001 919745308396 Indian OPEN SEAT

160111089 169857
MANSI 
KUMARI PARDEEP KUMAR MANJU BALA SCNO 13-04-2001 919417019442 Indian OPEN SEAT

410108934 169865
RASHMI 
ANAND

ANAND 
KUBENDRAN RUBY ANAND BCNO 08-03-2002 919962066880 Indian OPEN SEAT

310801488 169871
AMRUTA ANIL 
SURYAWANSHI ANIL SUJATA GNNO 26-09-2001 919421131672 Indian OPEN SEAT

150214739 169872 RAVI KUMAR
VIJAY KUMAR 
PASWAN PUNITA DEVI SCNO 19-07-1998 918825327507 Indian OPEN SEAT

220101971 169874
BAROT JALDHI 
NITINKUMAR

BAROT 
NITINKUMAR BAROT SHITAL BCNO 19-12-2001 919898097204 Indian OPEN SEAT

390510501 169877 RADHA KHEM RAJ MEENA SABUTI STNO 15-06-2001 919728937014 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390351531 169880

GIRISH 
KUMAR 
CHIRANIYA

TEJPAL 
CHIRANIYA SOHANI DEVI SCNO 21-09-1999 919694177239 Indian OPEN SEAT

460500789 169885 ARNAB SAHA
PRADIP KUMAR 
SAHA SUPARNA SAHA GNNO 18-01-2001 919432243963 Indian OPEN SEAT

280310197 169888 SAFEEDA M S

SYED 
MOHAMMED M 
M VAHIDA A K BCNO 30-03-1999 919495593238 Indian OPEN SEAT

160117370 169891
URVASHI 
DANGI

JAGANNATH 
DANGI KIRAN DANGI BCNO 16-01-2001 918607903020 Indian OPEN SEAT

280903822 169894
NISHANE 
FATHIMA A

MOHAMMED 
ARAKKAL MUMTHAZ K BCNO 20-07-1999 919895098313 Indian OPEN SEAT

280308891 169895 ANAGHA K B BABU K V ROSILY DANY BCNO 23-09-2000 919633398541 Indian OPEN SEAT

280705891 169898 RAHUL SAJI
SAJI 
ARAVINDAKSHAN MAYA SAJI GNNO 16-09-2001 918111936319 Indian OPEN SEAT

390312841 169900
KHUSHI 
CHARAN SUNIL CHARAN SNEHLATA CHARAN BCNO 24-09-1998 919636903561 Indian OPEN SEAT

420110956 169911
DANDETHKAR 
SUSHMA

DANDETHKAR 
SRINIVASULU

DANDETHKAR PADMA 
BAI BCNO 18-06-2001 918331881748 Indian OPEN SEAT

440106665 169913
SURBHI 
MEENA

MOHAR SINGH 
MEENA SUREKHA MEENA STNO 25-01-2000 919412415624 Indian OPEN SEAT

160102714 169921
ASHUTOSH 
MEHRA NARESH KUMAR SANTOSH KUMARI SCNO 25-02-2000 917340956718 Indian OPEN SEAT

220200469 169925

PATHAN 
MAHMAD 
ADNANKHAN

PATHAN 
MAHMAD 
SALIMKHAN PATHAN RUBINA BANU EWNO 03-08-2000 919725908710 Indian OPEN SEAT

220109505 169927

BHOGAYATA 
KUNAL 
RAJESHBHAI

BHOGAYATA 
RAJESHBHAI

BHOGAYATA 
BHAVNABEN GNNO 21-09-2000 917984421370 Indian OPEN SEAT

230209413 169928 RUMIEL VINOD LATA SCNO 27-05-2001 919416957304 Indian OPEN SEAT
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160115938 169937
GUN APAAR 
SINGH

PARMINDERJIT 
SINGH PRAVLEEN KAUR GNNO 29-03-2000 918146217262 Indian OPEN SEAT

410102208 169939 SHYAMMA EL SUNIL KUMAR B LATHA ES BCNO 24-10-2000 917397487407 Indian OPEN SEAT
270508942 169940 B POOJA BHEEM RAO VIJAYLAXMI STNO 14-10-2000 918095869641 Indian OPEN SEAT

460500744 169947
AFREEN 
CHOWDHURY

KHOKAN 
CHOWDHURY

SHAHEEN 
CHOWDHURY GNNO 19-07-2000 919932889308 Indian OPEN SEAT

440105600 169949
MANQUSH 
PARVEZ MOHD PARVEZ SHABNAM PARVEZ BCNO 18-10-1998 917060076516 Indian OPEN SEAT

411100320 169950 SOWMYA V VENKATESAN K SUMATHI V GNNO 23-08-2001 919786129294 Indian OPEN SEAT

311519334 169965 STUTI KUMAR
VINEET KUMAR 
VERMA RINA KUMAR GNNO 08-08-2002 919765037909 Indian OPEN SEAT

280902081 169970 SAHAD
PUZHITHARA 
SHUKKOOR SAJITHA BCNO 17-10-1999 917736777292 Indian OPEN SEAT

390320632 169990 SHREY VERMA
NARENDRA 
KUMAR VERMA SANGEETA VERMA SCNO 01-10-2001 918118808935 Indian OPEN SEAT

410802888 169991 DEEPASHRI R RAVI U MANGAYARKKARASI M BCNO 18-01-2002 919443083556 Indian OPEN SEAT

270701796 169999
ABHISHEK C 
NUCHAMBLI

CHANDRASHEKHA
R V NUCHAMBLI RATNA C NUCHAMBLI BCNO 26-08-2001 919606138596 Indian OPEN SEAT

450203118 170002 ROHAN KANT
RAJENDRA 
PRASAD MADHAVI DEVI SCNO 18-11-2000 918193878763 Indian OPEN SEAT

280302340 170006
RASHMI R 
SHENOI

RAMESH SHENOI 
S A RAJASHREE SHENOY GNNO 04-12-2000 917736471297 Indian OPEN SEAT

380400427 170007 PRIYA KUMARI RAKESH KUMAR MANJU GNNO 17-04-2001 916283424741 Indian OPEN SEAT

390341035 170014 NEELU MEENA BABU LAL MEENA BHOOLI DEVI STNO 01-01-2002 919929398917 Indian OPEN SEAT

311206423 170015
GOPIRAJ 
DEOSARKAR

KRISHNARAO 
DEOSARKAR MALATI DEOSARKAR GNNO 19-09-2000 917887990477 Indian OPEN SEAT

200135142 170016
TANYA 
SHARMA VIJAY SHARMA KAMLESH SHARMA BCNO 24-11-2000 919560903790 Indian OPEN SEAT
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260101828 170017
AISHWARYA 
RAJ

UMESH 
CHOUDHARY SARITA CHOUDHARY SCNO 04-10-1999 918789659958 Indian OPEN SEAT

311001736 170022

APURVA 
RAMESH 
AVHAD RAMESH SINDHUMATI BCNO 21-11-2000 917039746403 Indian OPEN SEAT

390355039 170025
GHAN SHYAM 
VERMA HARI RAM VERMA SUMITRA DEVI SCNO 04-03-2001 919664355398 Indian OPEN SEAT

441002240 170046 PRANJAL D S TOMER TRIPTI SCNO 28-06-2001 919868484999 Indian OPEN SEAT

160112045 170050
HRITHIK 
SHARMA

HARBANS 
SHARMA ARUNA SHARMA GNNO 25-06-2000 919816661236 Indian OPEN SEAT

390346352 170056
UDITA 
NAWARIYA

RANJEET 
NAWARIYA ANITA NAWARIYA SCNO 25-10-1999 919829500624 Indian OPEN SEAT

460813022 170061
SOHAIL 
AKHTAR RAFIKUL ISLAM MURSIDA KHATUN GNNO 12-05-2001 919433155183 Indian OPEN SEAT

420119848 170067

PULUGURTHA 
KRISHNA SAI 
SRIVANI

PULUGURTHA G 
S CHAKRAVARTHI

POTHAPRAGADA 
KUSUMA NAGA RAMA 
KRISHNA GNNO 16-05-2002 919885276688 Indian OPEN SEAT

410701620 170075
RAKSHA 
BENIT A ALMAS C MARIA SELVA RANI S BCNO 20-11-2001 919994935954 Indian OPEN SEAT

281115602 170087
APARNA S 
SUDHAKAR

VS SUDHAKARAN 
NAIR SOUMYANATH GNNO 05-06-2001 919446845377 Indian OPEN SEAT

410109754 170106

ANJALI 
VISWANAATH
AN

VISWANATHAN K 
K

UTHAMI 
VISWANATHAN BCNO 04-04-2001 919962074949 Indian OPEN SEAT

220405248 170137

GOSWAMI 
DEVARSH 
HARSHADKUM
AR

GOSWAMI 
HARSHADKUMAR 
MAHENDRAPURI

GOSWAMI KOMALBEN 
HARSHADKUMAR BCNO 29-06-2002 919879357825 Indian OPEN SEAT
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410118829 170146
K S RESHMAA 
SHREE M KRISHNAN S K SANGEETHA BCNO 09-04-2001 919445901093 Indian OPEN SEAT

410109873 170150 APARNA S

J 
SANKARESWARA
N S GOWRI BCNO 21-11-2001 919940287985 Indian OPEN SEAT

410102763 170160 JAANANI B BASKAR K KASTHURI B BCNO 25-02-2001 919940024492 Indian OPEN SEAT

390312059 170165
KSHITIJ 
VERMA TILAK RAJ VERMA POONAM VERMA BCNO 26-09-1999 918233240330 Indian OPEN SEAT

460500420 170172 ROSHNI PAUL SUSHIL PAUL TRIPTI HALDER PAUL EWNO 14-12-1999 918116776483 Indian OPEN SEAT

311405099 170173
PATEL MEET 
KETAN KETAN ASHA EWNO 29-05-2001 917972198705 Indian OPEN SEAT

420124959 170178
MERGU 
SNEHA MERGU MALLESH MERGU MANJULA BCNO 08-09-1999 919121751928 Indian OPEN SEAT

281114854 170184
VAISHNAVI U 
M MURUKAN P USHA KUMARI K BCNO 08-01-2000 919497034259 Indian OPEN SEAT

460826300 170195

SANKHA 
SUBHRA 
BANERJEE

MALAY RANJAN 
BANERJEE

ANNAPURNA 
BANERJEE EWNO 09-04-2000 919474170226 Indian OPEN SEAT

390305670 170211
ABHISHEK 
KHARAYAT

RAVINDRA SINGH 
KHARAYAT

RAJESHWARI 
KHARAYAT GNNO 27-10-1998 918191965914 Indian OPEN SEAT

281206211 170217
SREELEKSHMI 
K A ANILKUMAR K DIVYA T THANIYIL BCNO 14-08-2000 919946182365 Indian OPEN SEAT

270221793 170219 HARSHENI S K R SELVAKUMAR S PADMAPRIYA GNNO 16-08-2001 919886066940 Indian OPEN SEAT

230202072 170236
KONICA 
KALHAN AJAY KUMAR MAMTA KALHAN EWNO 26-08-2000 919818910774 Indian OPEN SEAT

200140208 170246 ANKIT SINGH BALWAN SINGH DARSHANA SCNO 05-10-1998 918860761211 Indian OPEN SEAT

310700597 170258
CHAITALI 
TANEJA KAILASH TANEJA POONAM TANEJA GNNO 25-12-2001 919823060256 Indian OPEN SEAT
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200127888 170260
BHAVIKA 
GAMBHIR

JAGDISH 
GAMBHIR MEENU GAMBHIR GNNO 17-02-2001 919899150107 Indian OPEN SEAT

411205156 170264
FATHIMA 
BEEVI A ABDUL KAREEM RAMZAN BEGAM BCNO 22-10-2001 919543681809 Indian OPEN SEAT

280609703 170273
NANDANA 
ANIL ANILKUMAR A NALINAM T GNNO 16-03-1999 919847217812 Indian OPEN SEAT

270407002 170279 SRINIVAS SHIVAJI PAWAR RADHA PAWAR GNNO 08-08-2000 919663808790 Indian OPEN SEAT

281102401 170290

MARIAM 
JOHN 
THANANGUM
PATHICKAL JOHN ABRAHAM MARY THOMAS GNNO 01-01-2000 919961944668 Indian OPEN SEAT

460810865 170292
SRIJA 
MUKHERJEE

SWAPNENDU 
MUKHERJEE SOMA MUKHERJEE GNNO 28-09-2000 917980711816 Indian OPEN SEAT

460400933 170293
ISHIKA 
HALDER

DIPAK KUMAR 
HALDER CHANDRA HALDER GNNO 26-04-2000 919470596581 Indian OPEN SEAT

390402728 170295
NAVNEET 
VYAS SANJAY VYAS PRIYANKA VYAS EWNO 13-10-1999 918890360640 Indian OPEN SEAT

220400261 170297 MO AMIN ABDUL VAHID FATMAKHATUN EWNO 28-05-2001 919426086021 Indian OPEN SEAT

311803958 170298

SARKARE 
SHAIMA 
FAISAL AHMED FAISAL AHMED SAMINA GNNO 28-06-2001 917678050270 Indian OPEN SEAT

390365676 170304
SHIVAM 
KUMAR

UMESHWAR 
MISHRA USHA MISHRA GNNO 17-12-1998

446797087244
67 Indian OPEN SEAT

390508714 170332 DANIA AIMAN
MD NAUSHAD 
ZAFER FARHAT YASMEEN BCNO 05-01-2000 919883951660 Indian OPEN SEAT

311011038 170336
KHUSHI 
BHARAT PATEL BHARAT PATEL MEENA PATEL GNNO 01-09-2001 919833324540 Indian OPEN SEAT

410121701 170345
DINESHRENGA
N S R SIVARAMAN SITALAKSHMI GNNO 15-11-2001 919677102277 Indian OPEN SEAT
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460815688 170348

TANMOY 
BHATTACHARJ
EE

ARPAN 
BHATTACHARJEE

BABLY 
BHATTACHARJEE GNNO 17-06-1998 917044290130 Indian OPEN SEAT

120609234 170351
GORAPALLI 
DIVYA SRI

GORAPALLI 
RAMA KRISHNA GORAPALLI LAKSHMI BCNO 25-12-2002 919703638597 Indian OPEN SEAT

120603760 170360 GANA SAHAS S
VENKATA 
RAMANA S

PETHAKAMSETTY 
SRIDEVI GNNO 09-05-2002 917702349888 Indian OPEN SEAT

270236777 170373

SHASHANK 
NIRANJAN 
GOWDA NIRANJAN S N MADHUMATHI K S GNNO 09-01-2000 918884476999 Indian OPEN SEAT

370103188 170383

M AJAY 
YUVAN 
SANKAR

B S 
MURRUGESAN M RAHINI BCNO 16-11-2001 919943970599 Indian OPEN SEAT

200147383 170398 NEHA JAIVEER SINGH SHAKUNTLA DEVI SCNO 08-07-2000 919654934808 Indian OPEN SEAT

390600485 170410
YUVRAJ 
DINDOR

BHUPENDRA 
KUMAR DINDOR VIMALA DINDOR STNO 05-09-2000 919571085656 Indian OPEN SEAT

200112254 170416 VAISHNAVI ARUN KUMAR JYOTI JHA EWNO 20-12-1998 919811741531 Indian OPEN SEAT

441000328 170422
SHASHI 
CHATURVEDI

RAMESHWAR 
NATH 
CHATURVEDI INDU CHATURVEDI GNNO 07-10-1997 919451946305 Indian OPEN SEAT

320101291 170423
SANALU 
GANGMEI

JAKULUNG 
GANGMEI

LUMGANLUNGLIU 
GANGMEI STNO 18-01-1998 919402283723 Indian OPEN SEAT

420302843 170428
YARRAM 
PRIYANKA

YARRAM 
NARASIMHA RAO

YARRAM 
SHAKUNTHALA SCNO 02-03-2001 916301073894 Indian OPEN SEAT

320103806 170429
BECKY 
KHASHIM SOMI KHASHIM VAREICHAN KHASHIM STNO 09-01-1999 918414881504 Indian OPEN SEAT

120102867 170431 SHAIK SAMIYA
SHAIK NASAR 
SHARIFF SHAIK SALEEMA BCNO 03-07-2000 919849610389 Indian OPEN SEAT

410803038 170432
MOHAMMED 
MARZUK U UBAYATHULLA M AYESHA BEEVI U BCNO 11-06-2000 919629215938 Indian OPEN SEAT

300300150 170439 SOMYA JAIN VIRENDRA JAIN SHEFALI JAIN GNNO 19-12-2000 919424982524 Indian OPEN SEAT
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380400618 170440 SUPREET KAUR AMARJIT SINGH JASWINDER KAUR SCNO 21-07-2000 919855446630 Indian OPEN SEAT

281110002 170452
HENA 
VINAYAN L VINAYADAS V LALI V S BCNO 31-05-2000 918547872788 Indian OPEN SEAT

420131731 170453
REDDI 
RASHMIKA

REDDI V 
SRINIVASA RAO REDDI PAVANI GNNO 22-11-2001 919490666900 Indian OPEN SEAT

270216267 170454
NIDHISHREE 
RAMESH NAIK

RAMESH 
GANAPATI NAIK

JAYASHREE 
VENKATESH NAIK BCNO 11-10-2000 917348810196 Indian OPEN SEAT

120502224 170455 P PARDHA SAI P RAMESH P RENU PRIYADARSINI BCNO 24-10-2000 919908233633 Indian OPEN SEAT

311401059 170461
HARSHDA 
FEGDE DIGAMBER FEGDE JAYSHREE FEGDE BCNO 14-01-1998 918600683807 Indian OPEN SEAT

411006671 170462 GOWRI R M MARIMUTHU R JOTHI M BCNO 28-05-2001 919842170115 Indian OPEN SEAT

311203981 170463

ASWARE 
RAHUL 
RAMESH RAMESH KAVITA SCNO 05-09-2000 917218298864 Indian OPEN SEAT

270229724 170466 GURURAJ VENKATESH RENUKAMMA BCNO 21-06-2000 919902606350 Indian OPEN SEAT

311002049 170470

GAJELLI 
AKSHARA 
GOVARDHAN GOVARDHAN VAMSHIKA EWNO 24-01-2001 917738656900 Indian OPEN SEAT

410600464 170471 JAI KRETHIKA K KARTHIKEYAN C KALPANA M SCNO 30-08-2001 919994858254 Indian OPEN SEAT

160113820 170476 VIVEK KUMAR GARJA RAM VEENA DEVI SCNO 10-10-1998 917807378574 Indian OPEN SEAT

120501216 170486
REKAM 
PRANATHI

REKAM ASHOK 
KUMAR

NADASWARAM 
SUNITHA STNO 01-07-2002 919652023052 Indian OPEN SEAT

120405443 170492

SOMULA 
VARSHA 
REDDY

SOMULA 
NAGARAJA REDDY P MYTHILI DEVI EWNO 01-06-2002 919704209732 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120610603 170494
CHERUKURI 
SASI KIRAN

CHERUKURI 
NAGESWARA RAO

CHERUKURI RAJYA 
LAKSHMI STNO 06-08-2000 919701323503 Indian OPEN SEAT

280107370 170496
SHAHINA 
SAHEED SAHEED HAMEELA BEEVI BCNO 29-06-1999 919074460273 Indian OPEN SEAT

240100466 170499
RITIKA 
CHAUDHARY RANJEET KUMAR NILAM CHAUDHARY SCNO 29-08-2000 917807084055 Indian OPEN SEAT

270406129 170500
SUJATA 
JARADDI KALLANAGOUDA MAHADEVI BCNO 28-10-2000 917406657374 Indian OPEN SEAT

420127087 170505
AERRA 
NIHARIKA AERRA SRISAILAM AERRA SHOBHA RANI BCNO 31-08-2001 919948422115 Indian OPEN SEAT

440404037 170510 ADHEESH ROY SANTOSH KUMAR YASHODHARA SCNO 26-12-1999 918010996287 Indian OPEN SEAT

311125340 170517

SAYYED AFZAL 
HUSAIN 
ALTAF HUSAIN ALTAF HUSAIN SHIRIN EWNO 30-05-2000 918669037334 Indian OPEN SEAT

120605429 170520
SADELA 
BHAVYA SRI

SADELA CHINNA 
REDDY

GOKURUBOINA 
PRAMEELA DEVI STNO 03-04-2000 919440114703 Indian OPEN SEAT

420105475 170522

AYIDALAPALLY 
CHANDRA 
SHEKAR

AYIDALAPALLY 
SATYANARAYANA

AYIDALAPALLY 
SHYAMALA BCNO 30-05-2000 919848799141 Indian OPEN SEAT

411303338 170526 ANUBALA A ANAND G KANTHI A EWNO 06-12-1999 917598992673 Indian OPEN SEAT
281114285 170534 SOORYA A S AJITH KUMAR B KUMARI SANDHYA S EWNO 07-05-1998 919496748563 Indian OPEN SEAT

410101952 170543 HARSHA R K RAJASEKARAN JAYANTHI R BCNO 03-07-2000 918056242698 Indian OPEN SEAT

270219362 170545 YASASHVINI M MANJUNATH P LAKSHMI M BCNO 31-10-2000 919442873933 Indian OPEN SEAT
270206571 170546 PARIMALA BASAVARAJ MAHADEVI STNO 10-09-1999 919901935064 Indian OPEN SEAT
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210102921 170547

TRESIKA 
AMELIA 
DSOUZA

ANTHONY 
FRANCIS DSOUZA

EVETTE ANTONETTA 
DSOUZA GNNO 11-12-2000 919326121963 Indian OPEN SEAT

390507230 170548
NANDITA 
SINGH RAJEEV SINGH RAJNI SINGH GNNO 26-04-1999

941876651240
63 Indian OPEN SEAT

410702248 170552 J OLIVIYA R JUSTUS OLIVER A MARY LATHA BCNO 30-11-2000 918973737945 Indian OPEN SEAT

460100348 170553
SURAVI 
CHOUDHARY

DHANANJAY 
KUMAR 
CHOUDHARY PURNIMA CHOUDHARY SCNO 11-08-1998 917890182264 Indian OPEN SEAT

311701088 170558

IRABATTI 
SAGAR 
SUDHAKAR SUDHAKAR SMITA BCNO 16-05-2000 919421020844 Indian OPEN SEAT

410803860 170561 SINDHU S
SENTHAMIL 
ARASU T JEGANANTHA JOTHI R BCNO 25-11-2000

789697917278
96 Indian OPEN SEAT

230200565 170563 LIYANA RANGA M S RANGA SAVITA RANGA SCNO 23-06-1997 919602295669 Indian OPEN SEAT

160111172 170576
SHUBHAM 
SHARMA

RAVINDER 
SHARMA SARITA EWNO 23-11-2000 918278824486 Indian OPEN SEAT

270901414 170581 DHANUSH K
K T KUMARA 
GOWDA M M VANI BCNO 24-03-2001 919448361247 Indian OPEN SEAT

410800616 170585 NANDHINI R RAMADOSS P AMUTHA R BCNO 20-01-2001 919442910857 Indian OPEN SEAT

270702605 170598 SANDEEP B V
VENKATARAVANA
PPA V MANJULAMMA BCNO 07-02-2002 919902343072 Indian OPEN SEAT

310503049 170601

SONAWANE 
VISHAL 
RAMKISAN RAMKISAN ANITA BCNO 27-06-1999 919421440809 Indian OPEN SEAT

200159242 170602
ANKIT KUMAR 
SINGH RAGHURAJ SINGH KAVITA SINGH SCNO 22-11-1997 918700070959 Indian OPEN SEAT

380100122 170608
SHOBHA 
JARIYAL R L JARIYAL SAROJ JARIYAL STNO 20-02-2001 919459596436 Indian OPEN SEAT
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300501148 170610
PREYANSH 
AKHAND

BHEEMSEN 
AKHAND MANORAMA AKHAND SCNO 09-07-2000 919424542984 Indian OPEN SEAT

420124278 170612
RAVIRALA 
SAHITHI RAVIRALA SHIVA RAVIRALA SUVARNA BCNO 21-03-2001 919866065676 Indian OPEN SEAT

380201368 170614
PRIYANKA 
SARVAN

MAHENDER 
SINGH SUNITA DEVI SCNO 30-03-2001 918890732697 Indian OPEN SEAT

410116404 170616

R 
THIYAGARAJA
N A RAVI RAJ BABU R GEETHA EWNO 22-12-2000 919597671809 Indian OPEN SEAT

300303819 170622
MONIKA 
SEHRA

RAMHANS 
MEENA KAMLESH MEENA STNO 05-05-2001 917987392403 Indian OPEN SEAT

420505545 170625
DHARMULA 
PRASHANTHI

DHARMULA 
RAJAMOULI

DHARMULA 
RAJYALAKSHMI BCNO 21-07-2001 918897803056 Indian OPEN SEAT

200147314 170628
AMIT KUMAR 
BHARTI PRABHU RAM MINA DEVI SCNO 11-11-1995 918092416496 Indian OPEN SEAT

120505310 170629
JAMLA AKHIL 
SONU

JAMLA 
ASWARTHA NAIK JAMLA JAYANTHIBAI STNO 14-05-2000 919440382426 Indian OPEN SEAT

390326652 170633
KHUSHI 
KHANDELWAL

SHAILESH 
KHANDELWAL KIRTI KHANDELWAL GNNO 21-11-2001 919079774836 Indian OPEN SEAT

300202678 170637
PAWAN 
RAWAT

DEVENDRA 
RAWAT GANGAWATI RAWAT BCNO 03-05-1997 919755741571 Indian OPEN SEAT

170100699 170638
PRIYANKA 
SIDAR

RADHESHYAM 
SIDAR RADHIKA SIDAR STNO 22-11-2000 919479264924 Indian OPEN SEAT

220104897 170640

PATEL 
PRIYANSHI 
DEVENDRA

DEVENDRA 
GORDHANBHAI 
PATEL

GAURANGI DEVENDRA 
PATEL GNNO 10-03-2001 919512160094 Indian OPEN SEAT

410103788 170657
KEERTHIGA 
LAKSHMI B BALAGANESAN R GEETHA RANI B BCNO 02-12-2000 919444067313 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420131899 170667
ADITHI 
GENISETTI RANGANADH G VARALAXMI G GNNO 22-01-2002 919848880771 Indian OPEN SEAT

440810958 170668
NIVEDITA 
SINGH

AJAY KUMAR 
SINGH SARITA SINGH GNNO 06-05-1999 919971514889 Indian OPEN SEAT

220101178 170670

PATEL 
KATHAN 
RAKESHBHAI PATEL RAKESH PATEL SONALBEN GNNO 31-12-2001 918849771954 Indian OPEN SEAT

390324758 170671
UPENDRA 
SAROJ RAM AWADH KAMLA DEVI SCNO 18-08-1999 917309769791 Indian OPEN SEAT

411304809 170681
AFREEN 
FATHIMA M

MOHAIDEEN 
MUTHU KASALI E ANEES FATHIMA M BCNO 02-08-2000 919600285810 Indian OPEN SEAT

410104936 170683 ASWINI V VENGADESH S LOGAVANI V BCNO 30-11-2001 919840944469 Indian OPEN SEAT
380100043 170686 SIMRAN MOHINDER PAL LALITA SCNO 05-08-2000 917508981089 Indian OPEN SEAT

311202527 170695
KHADE MANSI 
KAWADU KAWADU SANDHYA SCNO 23-10-2000 917447330168 Indian OPEN SEAT

370105836 170696

MOHAMMED 
HABEEBULAH 
A ABU SYED ALIMABEE BCNO 03-02-2001 917598323950 Indian OPEN SEAT

420129724 170709
REESHA 
RUMMANA

MD JAMEEL 
AHMED AMENA PARVEEN BCNO 04-12-2001 919440873749 Indian OPEN SEAT

440705642 170710 ANURAG ANOOP KUMAR MAYA DEVI SCNO 21-10-1999 918756752028 Indian OPEN SEAT

410109571 170712 VAISHNAVI G
GOVINDHARAJAN 
V AMSAVENI T K BCNO 07-01-2001 918072172362 Indian OPEN SEAT

390511294 170717
SAKSHI 
CHOUHAN

SURESH 
CHOUHAN PREETI CHOUHAN SCNO 04-06-1999 919755570570 Indian OPEN SEAT

311011052 170719

NAGORI 
FATMA 
ANWAR ANWAR ZARINA GNNO 16-07-1999 919076114082 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390103014 170720

RAJPUT 
NISHANT 
KEWALSING

RAJPUT 
KEWALSING 
LOTANSING VIJAYA BCNO 25-03-2000 918275589789 Indian OPEN SEAT

311522509 170722
HARPUDE 
RUTUJA KISAN

HARPUDE KISAN 
NANABHAU SUVARNA BCNO 11-09-2000 919096838008 Indian OPEN SEAT

120302659 170725

PAMURU 
TWINISHA 
REDDY

PAMURU 
VENKATA 
RAMANA REDDY PAMURU SUNEETHA EWNO 06-07-2000 919010485595 Indian OPEN SEAT

120609397 170733
LANDA 
MADHURI

LANDA 
DALIBANDU LANDA NEELAVENI BCNO 17-12-2000 919966579350 Indian OPEN SEAT

160105546 170740
MANTHAN 
KUMAR

AMAR SINGH 
KAPOOR URMILA KAPOOR STNO 20-07-2000 919418101734 Indian OPEN SEAT

120604784 170741

DARELLI 
GOWTHAM 
SHANKAR

DARELLI 
SRINIVASA RAO DARELLI VIMALA SCNO 11-07-1998 917989984627 Indian OPEN SEAT

220100935 170745

PATEL DHRUV 
KAUSHIKKUM
AR

PATEL 
KAUSHIKKUMAR PATEL MITTLEBEN EWNO 29-08-2001 919925043263 Indian OPEN SEAT

170203244 170752
KAMAL 
KISHOR SINHA

SIDDHI KUMAR 
SINHA SHEETAL SINHA SCNO 28-10-1999 919131340167 Indian OPEN SEAT

460902742 170757 HIYASHRI DAS HEMANTA DAS TANUSRI DAS GNNO 06-09-1999 917063579015 Indian OPEN SEAT

410300533 170760
VARSHAA 
SHRI M MUTHURAMAN A SHAKILA M SCNO 16-04-2002 919443049603 Indian OPEN SEAT

410108151 170761 R HARINI D RAJU R SUBHA BCNO 26-05-2001 919382303009 Indian OPEN SEAT
280815304 170762 NEETHU T GANESAN T REETHA T BCNO 27-08-2000 918593054393 Indian OPEN SEAT
441119787 170775 HAREESH PRITHVI PATI MUNNEE DEVI SCNO 06-07-1998 919636431142 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420129518 170778
LAVUDYA 
ESWAR

LAVUDYA 
SHANKAR LAVUDYA SUNEETHA STNO 26-06-2002 917661934001 Indian OPEN SEAT

120406551 170788
NELABALLI 
PRAJWALA N GOPI N HEMA EWNO 04-01-2002 919493558550 Indian OPEN SEAT

270221037 170797
PRIYANKA 
MUKHERJEE

SOMESHWAR 
MUKHERJEE

APARAJITA 
MUKHERJEE GNNO 05-09-2001 918095299777 Indian OPEN SEAT

311510341 170810

KHUNE 
PRADNYA 
ISHWAR ISHWAR PRATIBHA SCNO 26-10-1999 918999032412 Indian OPEN SEAT

390312767 170823
KOMAL 
CHOUDHARY BALWAN SINGH MANJU BCNO 24-11-1999 919828533369 Indian OPEN SEAT

300101761 170833
GAYATREE M 
SHARMA RAJIV SHARMA LATA SHARMA GNNO 19-08-2001 919981538538 Indian OPEN SEAT

420400193 170839

JANAKOTI 
SWAREENA 
ACHARY

JANAKOTI 
CHANDRA 
SEKHAR ACHARY

JANAKOTI LAXMI 
ACHARY BCNO 02-04-2002 919885588300 Indian OPEN SEAT

310416861 170844

MAINDKAR 
SHUBHAM 
DAGADU

DAGADU 
SAMPAT 
MAINDKAR SHASHIKALA SCNO 05-12-1999 918208963113 Indian OPEN SEAT

200125262 170845
JACINDA 
KUNDAL

ANJANI KUMAR 
KUNDAL VAISHALI KUNDAL SCNO 23-05-2000 919818692525 Indian OPEN SEAT

380301517 170850 BIPASHA RAJEEV KUMAR KANCHAN GNNO 17-07-2001 919023101060 Indian OPEN SEAT

410908728 170856
KISHOREANAN
D K

KRISHNAMOORTH
Y V AMUTHA K BCNO 02-12-2000 919600670191 Indian OPEN SEAT

440507243 170860
ARYAN 
SAURABH

SHASHI 
BHUSHAN 
KUMAR LAXMI SUMAN SCNO 25-08-1999 918318208368 Indian OPEN SEAT

200136396 170865
SUSHANT 
PRAKASH

NARESH LAL 
KARN GITA KARN GNNO 13-02-2000 918859398832 Indian OPEN SEAT

410103870 170869 SWAETA L S LAKSHMANAN L ANITHA BCNO 20-08-2000 919841187669 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120516735 170879
KAKARLAMUDI 
 RAMYA TEJA

KAKARLAMUDI 
NAGESWARA RAO

KAKARLAMUDI 
KOTESWARAMMA SCNO 17-07-2000 918639035775 Indian OPEN SEAT

420111818 170885
MADHARAPU 
ROSHINI

MADHARAPU 
THIRUPATHI RAO MADHARAPU SARITHA GNNO 20-06-2000 919963991132 Indian OPEN SEAT

311304077 170895

PAGARE 
VISHAL 
DEEPAK DEEPAK VAISHALI BCNO 13-11-2000 919881843875 Indian OPEN SEAT

360412304 170901
ATAL SWATHI 
PATRA

ATAL 
SIBAPRASAD 
PATRA A RAJESWARI GNNO 22-11-2000 919437281553 Indian OPEN SEAT

410106316 170906 JAYASRI S SIDDHARTHAN M VEDHAPRIYA P BCNO 01-09-2001 919842494559 Indian OPEN SEAT

410205266 170914 SWATHI P PALANISAMI U K AMSAVALLI P BCNO 01-01-2000 918144081090 Indian OPEN SEAT

440600803 170917
ANOOP 
MALVIYA RAJESH MALVIYA SUNITA MALVIYA GNNO 08-06-2001 917007108186 Indian OPEN SEAT

200104747 170918 SEJAL SINGH KUMAR SANJAY POONAM SINGH BCNO 11-11-1999 919013442904 Indian OPEN SEAT

200158045 170921
MAHENDER 
KUMAR MINA

KHYALI RAM 
MINA HEMA DEVI MINA STNO 20-02-2002 919784097691 Indian OPEN SEAT

200121670 170925 NEHA RANA
RAVINDRA PAL 
RANA NEERAJ KUMARI GNNO 18-12-1999 919958211546 Indian OPEN SEAT

311109598 170926

TABHANE 
ANUSHKA 
SUDARSHAN SUDARSHAN NILIMA BCNO 09-01-2002 919960637021 Indian OPEN SEAT

300106014 170927
UBHANSHI 
KUSHWAHA

BHARAT 
KUSHWAHA UMA KUSHWAHA BCNO 16-06-2000 919473388582 Indian OPEN SEAT

460201035 170928
AYUSH 
KUMAR SAU

ARVIND KUMAR 
SAU ABHILASHA SHAW GNNO 31-08-2001 919434383011 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120505708 170932

DOGUPARTHI 
JYOTHISRI 
AADITHYAA 
NAGASWARO
OP

DOGUPARTHI D V 
S N PRASAD DOGUPARTHI KAVITHA BCNO 19-12-2001 919849358749 Indian OPEN SEAT

310908311 170933

PHALKE 
MANALI 
HANMANT

PHALKE 
HANMANT 
BABURAO

PHALKE NANDA 
HANMANT GNNO 14-10-1999 919503969100 Indian OPEN SEAT

270244679 170939
ARUNKUMAR 
D S DODDAPPA SODA GEETHAMMA BCNO 28-10-2000 919900734758 Indian OPEN SEAT

410108848 170950 K V DEEPIKA R KARTHIKEYAN K SWARNALATHA GNNO 21-04-1999 918939315746 Indian OPEN SEAT

440707470 170953
PRACHI 
SHIVHARE

UMA SHANKAR 
SHIVHARE GOMTI SHIVHARE BCNO 04-01-1999 916386297382 Indian OPEN SEAT

270710365 170957
ADITYA S 
CHANGALI SIDDAPPA BHARATHI BCNO 08-07-2001 919480715898 Indian OPEN SEAT

460817408 170958
ANISHA 
BANERJEE

SUPRIYA 
BANERJEE RATNA BANERJEE EWNO 19-06-2000 917890748761 Indian OPEN SEAT

280806131 170972 GOUTHAM N PRABHAKARAN N SABIJA K M BCNO 13-10-2000 919895141378 Indian OPEN SEAT

420121120 170977
PERAM SUSHI 
JOHANNAH P DAVID RAJ PAULINA RAJ BCNO 12-08-2001 919676768877 Indian OPEN SEAT

410600968 170979
VISWA 
POORANI G

GOPALAKRISHNA
N S RAJALAKSHMI M BCNO 20-04-2000 916381866598 Indian OPEN SEAT

120514257 170980

KURRI 
SWARNA 
LATHA KURRI JANAIAH

KURRI 
NAGENDRAMMA BCNO 08-01-2000 919676280321 Indian OPEN SEAT

120501584 170987

PASAM 
SHANMUKI 
SHIRISHA

PASAM KRISHNA 
RAO PASAM SAMRAJYAM EWNO 10-02-2001 918885025336 Indian OPEN SEAT

311400507 170991 NIVALE ANIKET NIVALE SHRIRANG NIVALE SANGEETA EWNO 17-11-2000 919172603219 Indian OPEN SEAT
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281111812 170993 HARSHA A
ANANTHARAMAN 
 K DHANALEKSHMY G P GNNO 17-05-1999 919447177837 Indian OPEN SEAT

120606489 170996
KULDEEP 
DHRUW SANJAY DHRUW SAVITRI DHRUW STNO 16-02-2001 917828297440 Indian OPEN SEAT

120508934 171001
BHUKYA 
CHIHNATHA

BHUKYA 
SRINIVASA RAO BHUKYA LALITHA STNO 03-06-2002 919848425598 Indian OPEN SEAT

260301851 171012
RITU RANI 
HANSDAH

BHADAW 
HANSDAH

JHANO MONI 
HANSDAH STNO 26-09-2000 919304113132 Indian OPEN SEAT

120507891 171021
KANDRU 
GEETHA KANDRU SAMUEL

KANDRU VICTORIA 
RANAMMA SCNO 09-10-2001 917989021975 Indian OPEN SEAT

270217230 171027

HAREESHGOU
D 
BASANAGOUD 
 BIRADAR BASANAGOUD SAVITRI BCNO 20-07-1999 919731795911 Indian OPEN SEAT

311512541 171029 KAUSTUBH SUDAM SONALI BCNO 11-08-2001 919112431397 Indian OPEN SEAT

410100724 171038
ROOPA S 
HIREMATH

SOMASHEKHAR S 
HIREMATH

SARVAMANGALA S 
HIREMATH GNNO 16-05-2000 919445265688 Indian OPEN SEAT

300201064 171042
PANKAJ 
KUMAR JATAV OM PRAKASH SUNITA DEVI SCNO 08-08-1999 918103885965 Indian OPEN SEAT

420136382 171048
JATAVATH 
ROSHAN

JATAVATH RAM 
KUMAR JATAVATH MADHAVI STNO 21-02-2001 917997579970 Indian OPEN SEAT

420503430 171050
MOHAMMAD 
AFZAL PASHA

MOHAMMAD 
AKBAL SHARIEF VAJIDUNNISA BEGUM GNNO 15-05-2002 919701979478 Indian OPEN SEAT

360404315 171060
NATASHA 
JENA

ASHOK KUMAR 
JENA JAYANTI JENA BCNO 25-12-1999 919438083820 Indian OPEN SEAT

300302415 171067
SHRUTI 
PATIDAR

BHAGWAN 
PATIDAR MALTI PATIDAR BCNO 11-09-1999 919755447488 Indian OPEN SEAT

390508763 171068 NIDHI BAGHEL
RAMMOHAN 
SINGH BAGHEL

PHOOL KUMARI 
BAGHEL GNNO 07-01-2000 919929024815 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390603486 171071
GARIMA 
MEGHWAL

RAMESH 
CHANDRA 
MEGHWAL KANCHAN MEGHWAL SCNO 15-03-2000 919784049136 Indian OPEN SEAT

120102513 171079

SHAIK MULLA 
ABUBAKAR 
SIDDIK

SHAIK MULLA 
KARIMULLA SHAIK MULLA AYESHA EWNO 03-06-2000 919063750978 Indian OPEN SEAT

390351942 171085 NAVEEN JORAVAR SINGH SUNITA GNNO 12-07-2000 919416356127 Indian OPEN SEAT

390514183 171093 NIRMA RAJENDRA SINGH RAJMA DEVI BCNO 20-05-2000 919977301759 Indian OPEN SEAT

270215594 171101
SHAKTHISHREE 
 T S

SATHYANARAYAN
A T C SHOBHA D N BCNO 07-07-2001 919449042110 Indian OPEN SEAT

440103815 171103 ARYAN SINGH VINOD BABU NEELAM VARUN SCNO 04-11-2000 918006129169 Indian OPEN SEAT

411006610 171111
MAREESWARI 
N NATARAJAN V REVATHY N BCNO 24-12-2000 919042567339 Indian OPEN SEAT

280310410 171113 ANJALI MARIA BIJI GEORGE T JEENA BCNO 26-12-1999 919447369940 Indian OPEN SEAT

220907779 171122
VEKARIYA 
YASH MANISHKUMAR JAYSHREEBEN EWNO 20-01-2001 917283819262 Indian OPEN SEAT

380201197 171127 NIKSHUBHA RAJESH KATEWA VINOD KATEWA GNNO 20-10-2001 919413612797 Indian OPEN SEAT

460900982 171129
PRIYANKA 
KUMARI DAS OM PRAKASH DAS RENU DEVI SCNO 27-04-2000 918768523048 Indian OPEN SEAT

290100026 171132
RISBINA 
BEEGUM R J D YAIKUNHI K P POOVI N P STNO 09-05-2001 919447521355 Indian OPEN SEAT

280201174 171137
ANNA OSHIN 
BENNY BENNY JACOB GRACY JOSEPH GNNO 26-09-2000 919605668447 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390510152 171147
PRASHANSHA 
SOLANKI

JAGDISH 
CHANDRA 
SOLANKI RATAN DEVI SCNO 17-09-2000 919414372517 Indian OPEN SEAT

411304885 171154 YOGITHA M MATHIALAGAN P GANGA LAKSHMI G BCNO 24-12-2000 919842511943 Indian OPEN SEAT

440601006 171155
MRADUL 
KURAICHYA M L KURAICHYA SHAGUN KURAICHYA SCNO 02-03-2001 919131419162 Indian OPEN SEAT

200110787 171156 NITESH
VINOD KUMAR 
GARG NISHA GNNO 16-02-2001 918285059267 Indian OPEN SEAT

300203107 171169
RAHUL RAJ 
PIPPAL L N PIPPAL KAMLESH PIPPAL SCNO 04-05-2000 919109697694 Indian OPEN SEAT

410206843 171175 ASHIKA J
S JEGAN 
CHAKRAVARTHI S VATHSALADEVI BCNO 16-07-2001 919789581432 Indian OPEN SEAT

360702258 171179
BIBHUTI 
BHUSAN KAR

DILLIP KUMAR 
KAR KANCHANBALA KAR GNNO 05-01-2000 918249713867 Indian OPEN SEAT

390505254 171186
KM POOJA 
GUPTA GULAB CHANDRA ANITA DEVI BCNO 08-04-1998 918104711712 Indian OPEN SEAT

260305350 171187
BHANVI 
KUMARI AMAR KUMAR LALITA KUMARI BCNO 11-02-2000 919430114070 Indian OPEN SEAT

390403328 171189
DIVYARSHI 
PUROHIT

KISHAN GOPAL 
PUROHIT ANURADHA PUROHIT GNNO 13-10-2000 919413846955 Indian OPEN SEAT

280101796 171198 ASWIN R J K G RAJU JAYALEKHA T SCNO 24-02-2000 919447265626 Indian OPEN SEAT

311016635 171199

VIANCA 
VIJAYSINH 
DESAI

VIJAYSINH 
SITARAM DESAI

VAISHALI VIJAYSINH 
DESAI GNNO 23-04-2002 919892279803 Indian OPEN SEAT

311802004 171201

SIDDHI 
SANDEEP 
VERNEKAR

SANDEEP 
VERNEKAR

SWATI SANDEEP 
VERNEKAR GNNO 14-03-2001 917021284156 Indian OPEN SEAT

230103803 171220
NIDHI 
CHAUBEY

SHAILENDRA 
KUMAR CHAUBEY MEENA CHAUBEY GNNO 16-05-2000 919810944138 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420106479 171222
HADIYA 
AZMEEN MD ZAHID ALI SHAHNAZ BEGUM BCNO 03-10-2001 917019834930 Indian OPEN SEAT

280303275 171223 E B VIDHYA
JOHN BENADICT 
E L LINCY JOSEPH BCNO 05-07-2000 919447419447 Indian OPEN SEAT

411207376 171225
MOHAMEDSU
LTHAN AMJATH BASHA SHAKILA BEGUM BCNO 19-09-2000 919003370080 Indian OPEN SEAT

210103879 171231

ABHISHEK 
SANTOSH 
PADWALKAR

PADWALKAR 
SANTOSH PADWALKAR VAISHALI GNNO 24-04-2001 919923729521 Indian OPEN SEAT

441101955 171237
GYANENDRA 
PRATAP MOHAN LAL KAMALA DEVI SCNO 30-12-1999 919794521939 Indian OPEN SEAT

390512624 171243 ANJALI MEENA
RAM DAYAL 
MEENA RAM PYARI MEENA STNO 18-05-2001 919829864572 Indian OPEN SEAT

280806490 171247 APARNA T
PRADEEP KUMAR 
T LEENA K K BCNO 26-11-2000 919847337473 Indian OPEN SEAT

390324513 171248
PIYUSH 
SHAKYA

HARISH KUMAR 
KOLI KIRAN SHAKYA SCNO 01-09-2000 917740857107 Indian OPEN SEAT

200142891 171254 NAKUL
RAM AVTAR 
TIWARI SUMAN TIWARI GNNO 25-04-1997 919654810809 Indian OPEN SEAT

311006486 171277

JAISWAR 
NITASHA 
GIRIJASHANKA
R

GIRIJASHANKAR 
JAISWAR MOLLY SCNO 23-01-2002 919892751693 Indian OPEN SEAT

270238789 171286 DHANUSH H
HOREKERAREDDY 
B PUSHPA P BCNO 03-11-2001 919606850767 Indian OPEN SEAT

200116012 171297 SAHIL SINGHAL
ROOP KISHORE 
SINGHAL VIJAYA SINGHAL GNNO 02-05-1997 919999183128 Indian OPEN SEAT

440706520 171298
ANSHUMAN 
CHAUDHARY

MAHENDRA 
KUMAR PUSHPA DEVI SCNO 16-12-2000 919450778341 Indian OPEN SEAT

311122083 171306 MASKE RAJAT PRADEEPKUMAR SEEMA SCNO 01-01-2000 919422138871 Indian OPEN SEAT

Page 3940 of 7016



LIST FOR EIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR STRAY VACANCY UG 2019 (OPEN SEAT)
Rollno Rank Name FatherName MotherName CandCat Dob mobileNo Nationality AppliedCounselling

130102488 171309
SUBU 
MAMUNG SUBU SIRA SUBU AJA STNO 04-06-1999 917642031240 Indian OPEN SEAT

420400100 171311
GADHAM 
PRANVEE

GADHAM 
SRINIVAS GADHAM JAYASRI BCNO 14-01-2001 919848380696 Indian OPEN SEAT

120609447 171312

UDDARAJU 
MANI DEEP 
VARMA

UDDARAJU E 
PRASADA RAJU UDDARAJU SUNEETHA GNNO 26-06-2001 919866286669 Indian OPEN SEAT

200132683 171313
SHIVANI 
KUMARI ANAND PAL BABITA SCNO 27-10-1999 918800396563 Indian OPEN SEAT

410203733 171332
K VARUN 
PRANEL

P KALINGA 
ESWARAN K KAVITHA BCNO 01-12-2001 919363142152 Indian OPEN SEAT

390351415 171339
VIJAY KUMAR 
CHOUDHARY

PUSHPENDRA 
KUMAR 
CHOUDHARY BANARSHI DEVI BCNO 10-09-1999 919001526738 Indian OPEN SEAT

200137393 171342

AMAN 
VISHWAKARM
A OM PRAKASH SHANTI VISHWKARMA BCNO 05-07-2000 919871913092 Indian OPEN SEAT

280104798 171346
SEBIN 
FERNANDEZ

JOSEPH 
FERNANDAZ

ELIZABETH JAISY 
ANTONY BCNO 28-01-2000 919446192286 Indian OPEN SEAT

270245731 171348 SUDHANVA B BALAKRISHNA R S SUMA S C GNNO 17-11-2000 917019112597 Indian OPEN SEAT

120508405 171349
NADIKUDHITI 
MANENDRA

NADIKUDHITI N V 
V S D L RAVI 
KUMAR

NADIKUDHITI 
VENKATA LAKSHMI EWNO 16-09-2001 919949408876 Indian OPEN SEAT

420122887 171350 MUSKAN
MOHAMMED 
MAHAMOOD MAHABOOBI BCNO 03-04-2000 919676570154 Indian OPEN SEAT

270229987 171351

MANAV 
PRAMOD 
KHANDARE

PRAMOD 
KHANDARE VANDANA KHANDARE SCNO 09-03-2000 919008755390 Indian OPEN SEAT

281115984 171352
MANOJ 
MATHEW

MATHEW M 
DANIEL DAISY MICHAEL GNNO 22-12-1998 919447364516 Indian OPEN SEAT

Page 3941 of 7016



LIST FOR EIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR STRAY VACANCY UG 2019 (OPEN SEAT)
Rollno Rank Name FatherName MotherName CandCat Dob mobileNo Nationality AppliedCounselling

300106695 171362 DEV RAI
LAXMI NARAYAN 
RAI NEERAJ RAI SCNO 12-03-2000 917000750376 Indian OPEN SEAT

220700459 171370
TRAVADI 
TAHER YUSUF

TRAVADI YUSUF 
HATIM

TRAVADI ZAINAB 
YUSUF EWNO 17-02-2002 917990848482 Indian OPEN SEAT

390357262 171372 RASHI SOMRA
MAHENDRA 
SINGH SOMRA BHATERI BCNO 17-04-2000 917568005777 Indian OPEN SEAT

120511089 171385
KARAMSI 
MUKESH NAIK K SANKAR NAIK K JYOTHI BAI STNO 12-01-2001 919441025204 Indian OPEN SEAT

450105447 171388 LAIBA ANJUM ANWAR AHMED TABASSUM BCNO 15-07-2000 917310914379 Indian OPEN SEAT

200145637 171391
SUDIPTO 
GHOSH

SUBHASH 
CHANDRA GHOSH ITI GHOSH GNNO 21-11-1999 919871184542 Indian OPEN SEAT

460400503 171392
JITASMITA 
BANERJEE

JAYANTA 
BANERJEE

MAYUKHMALA 
BANERJEE GNNO 29-03-2001 919749600727 Indian OPEN SEAT

160100902 171396 SHIV ARUN SANDHU NATASHA SANDHU GNNO 16-09-2000 918295813925 Indian OPEN SEAT
270236823 171399 HASNAIN A ALLA BAKSHA S RIZWANA GNNO 16-08-2001 919740802250 Indian OPEN SEAT

310409228 171400

MAGAR 
PRIYANKA 
JANARDHAN JANARDHAN MEENA BCNO 07-07-2000 918275028484 Indian OPEN SEAT

280307376 171413 SANDRA SAJI SAJI T K MANJU JACOB BCNO 14-08-2001 916238920389 Indian OPEN SEAT

200139917 171422
SAURABH 
JAYANT NARESH CHAND REKHA RANI SCNO 16-02-1998 918076686957 Indian OPEN SEAT

410702578 171424

ARVIND 
MALAI 
ARASAN V R

VELLIMALAI RAJA 
S V SIVAGAMI K BCNO 15-08-2001 919486797100 Indian OPEN SEAT

410609534 171426
PRABHAKARA
N D S SIVABALAN D RAJATHI S BCNO 04-07-2001 919360152365 Indian OPEN SEAT

200108958 171430 VAANI MEHTA MUKESH MEHTA MANISHA MEHTA GNNO 26-07-1999 919810302215 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270101917 171448
ANASTASIA A 
CARVALHO ANTONIO WILMA GNNO 06-08-2001 917829851640 Indian OPEN SEAT

220800375 171452

VRUNDA 
BHAVESHKUM
AR MISTRY

MISTRY 
BHAVESHKUMAR 
DHANSUKHBHAI

MISTRY NAYANABEN 
BHAVESHKUMAR BCNO 03-11-2001 917878385551 Indian OPEN SEAT

410103532 171461
KEERTHIVAAS
AN S H SATISH KUMAR S HEMALATHA GNNO 20-03-2001 919840916455 Indian OPEN SEAT

390510738 171462 SWATI PRIYA
BAL KRISHNA 
PODDAR ARCHANA PARASHAR GNNO 25-08-2000 916363132656 Indian OPEN SEAT

280606339 171464
ARYAKRISHNA
N U

J UNNIKRISHNA 
PILLAI

GEETHA KUMARI 
AMMA S GNNO 12-07-1999 917909218281 Indian OPEN SEAT

200109273 171468 RITU
SURENDER 
KUMAR KRISHNA DEVI SCNO 01-10-2001 918199952036 Indian OPEN SEAT

441000961 171477
ASMITA 
AGRAHARI

ASHOK KUMAR 
AGRAHARI SUDHA AGRAHARI GNNO 03-06-2001 919318907402 Indian OPEN SEAT

200123379 171492
SAKSHI 
MITTAL SANJAY MITTAL LAXMI EWNO 24-12-2001 918295522612 Indian OPEN SEAT

380201892 171495 SAHIL HARBANS LAL SUMAN SCNO 04-09-2001 919463195894 Indian OPEN SEAT

390501445 171515
POOJA SATISH 
YADAV SATISH REKHA GNNO 21-09-1998 919820275354 Indian OPEN SEAT

460825072 171522
NILIMESH 
MAJUMDER

NEPAL CHANDRA 
MAJUMDER SATHI MAJUMDER SCNO 15-10-2000 918334050568 Indian OPEN SEAT

410703328 171526
ASWIN 
KUMAR B A BALAMURUGAN B MUTHULAKSHMI BCNO 03-07-2001 919842534546 Indian OPEN SEAT

200141534 171535
RAHUL RAI 
KURADIA

LAJPAT RAI 
KURADIA GAYATRI DEVI SCNO 05-03-1999 919868842194 Indian OPEN SEAT

260200077 171536 SHRUTI GOYAL SURESH GOYAL MADHU GOYAL GNNO 30-01-2001 916202657339 Indian OPEN SEAT
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220110449 171543

PARMAR 
DHRUV 
MOHANBHAI MOHANBHAI MEENABEN BCNO 12-01-2002 918530968881 Indian OPEN SEAT

370106990 171575 ESWAR R RAMADEVAN R KANIMOZHY D BCNO 13-07-2000 919629154195 Indian OPEN SEAT

460819973 171577
SAYANTAN 
SARDAR

TAPAN KUMAR 
SARDAR SABITA SARDAR SCNO 12-12-1997 918443043965 Indian OPEN SEAT

311507965 171583

RUJULA 
CHETAN 
MANJAREKAR

CHETAN 
GAJANAN 
MANJAREKAR

ASAWARI CHETAN 
MANJAREKAR GNNO 13-03-2001 919850989501 NRI OPEN SEAT

120303889 171590
NOOLU 
SREELEKHA

NOOLU 
BALAKESAVA

NOOLU VIJAYA 
SUSHEELA SCNO 29-03-2000 919346209172 Indian OPEN SEAT

281203743 171599 SARAVANAN S SIVAKUMAR A SUMATHI S BCNO 22-04-2001 919944295932 Indian OPEN SEAT
120603554 171604 S RENUKA S KRISHNA S RANI STNO 20-01-1997 917207768264 Indian OPEN SEAT

390503399 171607
PRERNA 
KHARKWAL

HARISH 
KHARKWAL ASHA KHARKWAL GNNO 03-03-2000 916375160021 Indian OPEN SEAT

440506991 171609
VAGISH 
DWIVEDI

SHANTOSH 
DWIVEDI PUSHPA DWIVEDI GNPH 09-12-1999 918400791840 Indian OPEN SEAT

300308721 171612
AMISHA 
BHABOR JOHN SARITA STNO 27-03-2000 919425367362 Indian OPEN SEAT

410109657 171614
AHAMED AL 
REFAI S

SHAHUL HAMEED 
E A SAMSU NISHA S BCNO 15-12-2000 919842837700 Indian OPEN SEAT

440702908 171615

KUNWAR 
VIRENDRA 
VIKRAM

RAJENDRA 
PRASAD MEENA DEVI SCNO 24-05-1998 919807789280 Indian OPEN SEAT

240103395 171617
ANSHIKA 
SHARMA ASHWANI KUMAR BHOLI DEVI GNNO 18-11-2000 919872714320 Indian OPEN SEAT

460804616 171625
SABYASACHI 
LET MONIDHAR LET MOUSUMY LET SCNO 17-03-1999 916290942496 Indian OPEN SEAT

420101604 171626
RACHA 
CHANDANA R SRINIVAS R MANJULA BCNO 13-07-2001 919985266817 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120608991 171631
SAI SWAROOP 
BHUPATI

KANAKA DURGA 
PRASAD BHUPATI

VANAJA KUMARI 
BHUPATI SCNO 18-11-1999 919391390955 Indian OPEN SEAT

390402181 171632 DIVYA KUMAR ANIL KUMAR LALITA ARORA GNNO 12-10-2000 917838681019 Indian OPEN SEAT
410302498 171642 RAKSHANA R RAJAN A METILDA A BCNO 29-08-2000 919842578420 Indian OPEN SEAT

410101589 171645 SOWMYA D
DHANASEKARAN 
N USHA RANI D BCNO 24-12-2000 918128569060 Indian OPEN SEAT

420202938 171647

DONGA 
SRIMUKHI 
REDDY

DONGA SRINIVAS 
REDDY DONGA SRILATHA GNNO 04-06-2002 919440934088 Indian OPEN SEAT

270227192 171652
BATTHALA 
HARIKA

BATTHALA SIVA 
PRASAD

BATTHALA LAKSHMI 
KANTHA BCNO 06-09-1999 918639401310 Indian OPEN SEAT

270505273 171663
SHAMEEM 
BEGUM VALIPASHA BEEBIFATHIMA BCNO 05-12-2000 917624877456 Indian OPEN SEAT

420204000 171664
THADAKAPALLI 
 PAVITHRA BHOOMAIAH SANTHOSHA SCNO 07-03-2001 919908159537 Indian OPEN SEAT

270243389 171667
SHREYANKA A 
YALAMALLI

ANILKUMAR S 
YALAMALLI NIVEDITA YALAMALLI GNNO 22-11-1999 919845587373 Indian OPEN SEAT

410200944 171668
ASISH 
SUBHIKSHAN J JOHN VINCENT S MARY MALARVIZHI G BCNO 13-10-2000 919788299170 Indian OPEN SEAT

270402643 171675 T SAHANA T JAYADEV T LATHA BCNO 08-07-1999 919538884483 Indian OPEN SEAT

270227333 171684 S VYSHNAVI T SREENIVASAIAH M RADHAMMA SCNO 19-01-2001 919900722773 Indian OPEN SEAT

150206369 171687 PUJA BHARTI
PRADIP KUMAR 
BHARTI SARIKA DEVI BCNO 01-09-2000 919162178398 Indian OPEN SEAT

440829806 171692
SHABNAM 
BANO

MOHAMMAD 
HUSSAIN MARIYAM BANO BCNO 15-07-1996 919005977815 Indian OPEN SEAT

420302595 171694
NANNAKA 
BHARGAV

NANNAKA APPA 
RAO NANNAKA RAJINI GNNO 26-10-2001 919440770180 Indian OPEN SEAT
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380400447 171704
HARMANPREE
T KAUR

HARMINDER 
SINGH MANDEEP KAUR GNNO 20-07-2000 919781391700 Indian OPEN SEAT

420135460 171709
VARAGANTI 
SOWMYA

VARAGANTI 
RAVINDAR VARAGANTI KAVITHA BCNO 24-02-2001 919603446815 Indian OPEN SEAT

260301419 171712 SHREYA NEELU
NILAMBAR 
THAKUR GITA KUMARI BCNO 08-09-1996 919890239117 Indian OPEN SEAT

300303242 171716

PRABHAT 
KUMAR 
BISWAS

PRAHLAD KUMAR 
BISWAS RENUKA BISWAS SCNO 26-07-1998 918463033552 Indian OPEN SEAT

460809662 171717
ABHILASH 
BISWAS RAJARSHI BISWAS RINA BISWAS SCNO 23-04-2001 919674719414 Indian OPEN SEAT

410211486 171718
VETRISELVAN 
R RAJAGOPAL V PAVALAKODI R SCNO 03-07-1999 919789312925 Indian OPEN SEAT

420136032 171720 DHANRAJ NAIK KRISHNA NAIK CHITTAMMA STNO 20-03-2000 919515795061 Indian OPEN SEAT

420203258 171728
KANTE 
POORNA SRI KANTE RAJENDER KANTE SHASHIKALA BCNO 30-04-2000 917780643774 Indian OPEN SEAT

420117242 171731
AZMEERA 
SUNIL AZMEERA RAJU AZMEERA LAKSHMI STNO 20-11-2000 918179556502 Indian OPEN SEAT

410703492 171732 SRUTHI V S
T S VIJAYA 
KUMAR K R SOBHA GNNO 14-05-2001 919487293981 Indian OPEN SEAT

310306445 171737

NINGOT 
SAKSHI 
DINESH DINESH ARCHANA BCNO 30-07-2001 917387313598 Indian OPEN SEAT

390308694 171738
SHUBHAM 
MEENA

VINOD KUMAR 
MEENA ANJU MEENA STNO 16-01-2000 919799160935 Indian OPEN SEAT

410700528 171744
HAEIN RICH J 
M JOHNSON A K MERCY ROSELIN J R BCNO 21-10-2000 919486248546 Indian OPEN SEAT

260309243 171746 DEEPIKA GARI GANGU GARI MEENA GARI STNO 09-10-2000 917667736297 Indian OPEN SEAT

380400531 171750
JAHANVI 
KHURANA DINESH KHURANA SUNITA KHURANA EWNO 31-08-2001 919217650078 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120503314 171754

KUNDELLA 
THIMMAIAH 
YADAV K RAMAIAH

K VENKATA 
SUBBAMMA BCNO 19-03-2001 919494075252 Indian OPEN SEAT

120507686 171763
JAINAVALASA 
DILEEP J AMBOJI DORA JAYAMMA STNO 18-04-2002 918897959068 Indian OPEN SEAT

441000620 171771
SACHIN 
PANDEY U D PANDEY SHEELA PANDEY GNNO 19-07-2000 919999860453 Indian OPEN SEAT

411203709 171774 ARUN R RAVI A GANDHIMATHI R BCNO 21-04-2002 919159446165 Indian OPEN SEAT

270508404 171775
HALBARGE 
SUSHMA VIJAYKUMAR SUNITA BCNO 20-07-2000 919880794860 Indian OPEN SEAT

280407414 171789
LAKSHMI DEVI 
T V

KULANGARA 
VEETTIL 
GANESHKUMAR

THATATHIL VEETTIL 
SONA GNNO 11-12-2000 919895253423 Indian OPEN SEAT

360405291 171791
SAMPURNA 
MISHRA

DURGA SHANKAR 
MISHRA RAJALAKSHMI MISHRA GNNO 12-09-2000 919078988207 Indian OPEN SEAT

390502725 171792

MUMAL 
SINGH 
CHANDELA

AJAY VIKRAM 
SINGH CHANDELA SEEMA SINGH GNNO 24-10-2000 917014603040 Indian OPEN SEAT

280202572 171802
APARNA 
RAMESH

RAMESHAN 
MUNDIYACHALIL SUMA RAMESHAN BCNO 23-05-2000 919072375915 Indian OPEN SEAT

450100833 171814
SHIWANG 
GUNJIYAL

ASHOK KUMAR 
GUNJIYAL BIMLA GUNJIYAL STNO 06-06-2000 918923400400 Indian OPEN SEAT

120514906 171822
MANEM 
NIKITHA

MANEM MURALI 
KRISHNA VARA 
PRASADA RAO

MANEM 
VARALAKSHMI BCNO 04-09-2000 918919870322 Indian OPEN SEAT

420103918 171828
SYEDA AMERA 
HUSSAINI

SYED ZABIULLAH 
HUSSAINI SYEDA SABA QUADRI GNNO 18-08-2001 919642035530 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390337495 171839

YASHVANT 
KUMAR 
MEENA

RAMESH CHAND 
MEENA SEEMA MEENA STNO 18-09-1999 918690687077 Indian OPEN SEAT

120509767 171843
ATUKURI SAI 
MANIDEEP

ATUKURI 
RAMARAO ATUKURI SIRISHA GNNO 22-11-2000 919493992921 Indian OPEN SEAT

370100689 171850
HAREESHKUM
AR R RAGUNAYAGAN UMAMAHESWARI BCNO 18-08-2001 919677498889 Indian OPEN SEAT

120204204 171851
KAPPAGALLU 
MADHURI

K 
MARUTHATHMAJ
A K VARALAKSHMI SCNO 15-07-2000 918096875247 Indian OPEN SEAT

200124996 171854
RAKESH 
KUMAR SAH PARAS NATH SAH SUSHILA DEVI STNO 30-01-1998 917426943189 Indian OPEN SEAT

150224604 171855
RAJ PRIYA 
KUMARI ANIL KUMAR KALPANA DEVI BCNO 26-11-1998 919123103482 Indian OPEN SEAT

311000878 171858 AAYAT IBRAHIM SHAHEEN EWNO 18-06-2001 918108979696 Indian OPEN SEAT

150218221 171863
HIMANSHU 
SHEKHAR BINOD KUMAR HEMLATA DEVI SCNO 31-01-2000 916201684711 Indian OPEN SEAT

411204181 171864 SURYA R RAJAVELU L RAJESWARI R BCNO 24-11-2001 919443552321 Indian OPEN SEAT

170101345 171869
RUPALI 
DESHLAHRA

JAGRIT 
DESHLAHRA PURNIMA DESHLAHRA SCNO 28-01-2000 919131201865 Indian OPEN SEAT

120504487 171872
KAMBHAMPAT
I VINEELA

KAMBHAMPATI 
JOHN VIAJYA 
PRASAD

KOMMULA 
KORIKAMMA SCNO 16-08-2001 919440365631 Indian OPEN SEAT

120206458 171878
PUTTA SAI 
HARSHITHA PUTTA SANKAR

BANDARU 
RENUKADEVI GNNO 21-02-2001 919182442170 Indian OPEN SEAT

390509335 171881
TIKSHA 
GAUTAM

RAKESH KUMAR 
SHARMA USHA RANI GAUTAM GNNO 24-11-2001 919413583800 Indian OPEN SEAT

280300779 171882
GEETHANJALI 
SHA M A SHAJAN SUKANNYAKA C B SCNO 02-04-2000 919446570350 Indian OPEN SEAT

270704521 171891 ROHITH N S SRINIVASA N V SUJATHA C BCNO 13-02-2001 919449187381 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120607125 171897

V V K S DIVYA 
CHOWDARY 
SIRIGINA VEERAJU DEVI KANYA KUMARI EWNO 02-03-2001 919573303452 Indian OPEN SEAT

311208268 171903
MORE RAHUL 
PARMESHWAR PARMESHWAR MANJULA STNO 19-05-2001 919527969285 Indian OPEN SEAT

310904250 171906
PATIL 
VEDANGI PRAVIN GEETA BCNO 09-06-2000 918408894121 Indian OPEN SEAT

280301094 171912 G DEVIKA GOPINATHAN N GEETHA N K BCNO 20-05-2000 919447603161 Indian OPEN SEAT

300309967 171916 AYUSHI SATHE DINESH SATHE
CHANDRAKANTA 
SATHE SCNO 23-06-2000 919340822102 Indian OPEN SEAT

311217465 171918

YANDRALWAR 
HRUTU 
NARSING NARSING NIVEDITA SCNO 10-04-2000 919850487117 Indian OPEN SEAT

270226989 171920 SUMAN S SHANKAR RAO UMA S BCNO 24-10-2000 918050014500 Indian OPEN SEAT
280710950 171921 ANJAL DILIP DILIP KUMAR LALY BCNO 02-07-2000 918111835312 Indian OPEN SEAT

220702460 171925

PANDYA 
HITARTH 
JANAKBHAI

PANDYA 
JANAKBHAI PANDYA URVIBEN GNNO 01-05-2001 919426900055 Indian OPEN SEAT

270203248 171930
GAJJALA 
VASAVI REDDY

GAJJALA PANDU 
RANGA REDDY GAJJALA MEENA GNNO 16-10-2000 919182001319 Indian OPEN SEAT

410210721 171934 GOKUL B

N 
BALASUBRAMANI
AM SHANMUGAPRIYA B BCNO 13-12-2000 917598477104 Indian OPEN SEAT

440901568 171935
ISHITA 
SHARMA RAHUL SHARMA SNEHA SHARMA GNNO 27-09-2000 919927827356 Indian OPEN SEAT

311201848 171941
WADHAI 
TANMAY DILIP DILIP PORNIMA BCNO 10-07-2000 917721922331 Indian OPEN SEAT
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410103750 171943
JUHI 
FARHATH N A NAZEER DEEN N SHAMEEMA BANU BCNO 09-12-2001 919840678402 Indian OPEN SEAT

310805012 171944

BANSODE 
SAMATA 
SANJAY SANJAY VANITA SCNO 22-11-2000 919420873966 Indian OPEN SEAT

270208215 171955 SINDHU PATIL

M 
CHANDRASHEKHA
R PATIL SHARADA GNNO 26-09-2000 919448571553 Indian OPEN SEAT

411403844 171956 SANDHIYA D J DAYALAN AMUTHA N BCNO 12-04-2002
919944331259
1 Indian OPEN SEAT

270217170 171960

SINDHURARAS
HMI 
MALAMMANA
VAR HOLISWAMY SANGEETA STNO 14-06-2000 917829457753 Indian OPEN SEAT

440802427 171961 SHIPRA SINGH RAM AUTAR SHOBHA SCNO 05-06-1999 919415549362 Indian OPEN SEAT

281103875 171964
ANANTHU 
KRISHNAN B R

RADHAKRISHNAN 
NAIR P BINDU S EWNO 29-01-2000 919497454053 Indian OPEN SEAT

120507267 171965
BONDALAKUN
TA THARUNI

BONDALAKUNTA 
MALLIKARJUNA

BONDALAKUNTA 
MADHAVI LATHA BCNO 23-07-2000 919440013165 Indian OPEN SEAT

410208468 171968 NANDHINI T
THIRUNAVUKKAR
ASU A GOMATHY T BCNO 19-08-1999 919894088847 Indian OPEN SEAT

311521108 171971 SAKSHI DERE
SHIVAJI KISAN 
DERE CHHAYA SHIVAJI DERE GNNO 25-09-2000 917721866758 Indian OPEN SEAT

420101229 171982
MUSKHAN 
PATAN KASIM PATAN GOUSYA PATAN GNNO 14-09-2000 916305282833 Indian OPEN SEAT

270225139 171985 R GURURAJ R BASAVARAJ R SHAILAJA GNNO 25-10-2001 919902728561 Indian OPEN SEAT

420400099 171987
ELLA 
SANGAMITRA

ELLA ASHOKA 
REDDY DEPA ELAJATHA EWNO 25-11-2001 919704276899 Indian OPEN SEAT

Page 3950 of 7016



LIST FOR EIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR STRAY VACANCY UG 2019 (OPEN SEAT)
Rollno Rank Name FatherName MotherName CandCat Dob mobileNo Nationality AppliedCounselling
281107346 171994 LIYA S BEN ALFRED BEN L SHEEBA G BCNO 19-08-1998 919847541300 Indian OPEN SEAT

280704013 172005

JERRIN 
KORAH 
MATHAI MATHAI KORAH MARIAMMA MATHAI GNNO 09-10-1999 918157840957 Indian OPEN SEAT

280308118 172025 NAVYA K S SAJEEV K P PUSHPAJA V R GNNO 13-10-1999 919447944236 Indian OPEN SEAT

270201001 172027

RAAGA 
CHAKRAVART
HY CHAKRAVARTHY S BHAGYALAKSHMI R GNNO 06-08-2000 919916344879 Indian OPEN SEAT

200153533 172028
DEVANSHU 
SRIVASTAVA

GOBIND HARI 
SRIVASTAVA

PREMLATA 
SRIVASTAVA EWNO 13-03-1999 919783782366 Indian OPEN SEAT

220101755 172034
CHAND 
GADHIYA JAYESH GADHIYA USHMA GADHIYA GNNO 23-02-2001

475199251547
51 Indian OPEN SEAT

280611733 172036 ANUMOL M S SAJEEVKUMAR G MOLY V GNNO 08-01-2000 919048050321 Indian OPEN SEAT
410100708 172038 ABILASH K KESAVAN S MAHALAKSHMI K SCNO 06-01-2001 917397606341 Indian OPEN SEAT

120104018 172039
LAKKIMSETTI 
SINDHURA

LAKKIMSETTI 
NAGESWARA RAO

LAKKIMSETTI 
SAKUNTALA VANI GNNO 24-06-2001 918374445122 Indian OPEN SEAT

280303438 172045
ABHIJITH 
RAJEEV RAJEEV C K VASUMATHY V T BCNO 21-02-2000 919747692433 Indian OPEN SEAT

390500508 172048
HARSHITA 
KUMARI UTTAM CHANDRA LATA SUMAN SCNO 23-06-1998 916395562464 Indian OPEN SEAT

120401007 172050
JATANGI 
VAISHNAVI

JATANGI VENU 
GOPALAIAH J RAMADEVI STNO 03-09-1999 918500959737 Indian OPEN SEAT

270241943 172054
VIJAYLAXMI S 
ANTIN SADASHIV SHARADA STNO 09-10-2000 918073758130 Indian OPEN SEAT

460602844 172058
NILANJAN 
MANI

PHANI BHUSAN 
MANI NAMITA MANI SCNO 15-07-1999 917278436831 Indian OPEN SEAT

200101036 172073
GAURI 
AGARWAL

VIRAG KUMAR 
AGARWAL SHALINI AGARWAL GNNO 10-01-2000 918750506245 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420120516 172075
RATNALA 
SUSHMA

RATNALA 
LAXMANA 
MOORTY RATNALA ARUNA EWNO 05-11-2001 918328031580 Indian OPEN SEAT

120206751 172081

BEERAVOLU 
DHARANI 
KUMAR

BEERAVOLU 
VENKATESWARLU BEERAVOLU SIVAMMA BCNO 28-04-2001 919618623051 Indian OPEN SEAT

390325044 172088 ANCY JAMES C B JAMES ANAMMA JAMES EWNO 31-05-2000 919413341272 Indian OPEN SEAT

420132297 172089 D SHIVANI D SHANKARAIAH D MALATHI BCNO 03-09-2002 919542096270 Indian OPEN SEAT

410800837 172101 ANISH J JAYACHANDRAN P KARTHIKA S BCNO 07-09-2001 918870218514 Indian OPEN SEAT

311217339 172104

KADNAYAK 
HOMESWARI 
SHANKAR SHANKAR SATYAKALA STNO 21-01-2000 919359720615 Indian OPEN SEAT

411403297 172108 G P ARJUN G PALANI G HEMAMALINI BCNO 05-12-2001 919442356944 Indian OPEN SEAT

220400726 172114

SANDHU 
YUVRAJSINH 
JAGJITSINH

SANDHU 
JAGJITSINH JANI YOGINI S SCNO 22-09-2001 919429441734 Indian OPEN SEAT

120400080 172117
KOTTAPALLI 
SUPRIYA

KOTTAPALLI 
SREENIVASULU

KOTTAPALLI 
SARASWATHI BCNO 23-11-2001 919502168090 Indian OPEN SEAT

410110491 172125
BABY SHALINI 
S SHANKAR S KANCHANA S BCNO 30-08-2001 919840325606 Indian OPEN SEAT

240100040 172127
ARJUN 
PRASHER

DESH RAJ 
PRASHER VEENA KUMARI SCNO 14-10-1999 917876101347 Indian OPEN SEAT

150251146 172128
RAVISHANKAR 
KUMAR

MAHANAND 
PANDIT KUSHUM DEVI BCNO 25-02-1998 919672294367 Indian OPEN SEAT

200137173 172130
LAKSHAY 
TANEJA

ASHOK KUMAR 
TANEJA KUSUM TANEJA GNNO 20-12-1999 919818240277 Indian OPEN SEAT

311804889 172135
JIRAPURE 
RUPAL NITIN JIRAPURE PRAJAKTA JIRAPURE BCNO 08-02-2002 919702762255 Indian OPEN SEAT

170100402 172139 REENU BARLE
NARESH RAM 
BARLE LALITA BARLE SCNO 03-11-1999 919827886426 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390327305 172140
ABHISHEK 
JAGARWAL

RAMDAYAL 
MEENA SHIMLA MEENA STNO 31-12-2001 918104033781 Indian OPEN SEAT

120101662 172144 V SAI JEEVAN
K N VENKATA 
REDDY P N RATHNAMMA BCNO 18-10-2001 919441295960 Indian OPEN SEAT

300302898 172146
RAHUL 
CHOUHAN ASHOK CHOUHAN RESHAM CHOUHAN STNO 27-08-2000 918818855881 Indian OPEN SEAT

281204241 172160
FREEDA 
JOSEPH P O JOSEPH V V BABY GNNO 29-06-2001 919747725931 Indian OPEN SEAT

440800368 172174
CHIDAKASHA 
SONI

VINAI KUMAR 
SONI ASHA SONI BCNO 10-01-1999 917838497248 Indian OPEN SEAT

280309282 172176
ANGEL 
ABRAHAM P S ABRAHAM REETHA EWNO 08-11-2000 919446490601 Indian OPEN SEAT

420503284 172188
GURRAPU 
MEGHAMALA YADAGIRI MADHAVI BCNO 30-07-2001 917013948234 Indian OPEN SEAT

270241227 172193
SUDHARMA R 
N RAVINDRA N G SHANTHALAKSHMI EWNO 15-12-1999 919148002411 Indian OPEN SEAT

311121828 172194
RUCHI ASHOK 
JAMGADE

ASHOK HIRAMAN 
JAMGADE

MANISHA ASHOK 
JAMGADE SCNO 23-11-1998 919049795857 Indian OPEN SEAT

160108951 172196
SHIVAM 
KHURANA KAMAL KHURANA ANJU GNNO 23-08-2002 917497806288 Indian OPEN SEAT

280811568 172197 CHANDANA U UDAYA KUMAR U RANJULA BCNO 08-12-2000 919747456517 Indian OPEN SEAT
200151588 172198 KANUPRIYA UTTAM CHAND CHANCHAL BCNO 04-06-2001 917042320436 Indian OPEN SEAT

280301336 172199 C S SERINA
SEBASTIAN 
XAVIOUR JOSHEELA SABU BCNO 21-07-2000 919544407080 Indian OPEN SEAT

160100280 172200
SIMRANJEET 
KAUR TARJINDER SINGH JAGJIT KAUR SCNO 26-02-2002 919466509512 Indian OPEN SEAT

270243812 172203
ANANYA 
DEEKSHITH A S A N SHYLESHA K C NAGALAKSHMI GNNO 26-09-2001 919480424706 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390321947 172204
NISHANT 
BHARTI RAJDEV KUMAR VANDANA BHARTI SCNO 16-04-2002 919430974048 Indian OPEN SEAT

240200282 172207 PRERNA NEGI SHYAM LAL NEGI VIJAY LAXMI NEGI STNO 21-03-2001 919318900080 Indian OPEN SEAT

320104935 172210

D 
VEINEICHONG 
HAOKIP

SATKHOTHANG 
HAOKIP KIMKHOLHING HAOKIP STNO 30-09-2000 919615782573 Indian OPEN SEAT

420300722 172211
DHARAVATH 
HARIPRIYA

DHARAVATH 
NAGESWARA RAO

DHARAVATH 
PADMAVATHI STNO 26-09-1998 919440869740 Indian OPEN SEAT

450301606 172216
AKSHI RAJ 
KATARIYA MEGH RAJ SINGH ANJU SINGH SCNO 20-11-2001 919319759640 Indian OPEN SEAT

410703250 172217 NITHISHA D DHARSIS R BEENA R BCNO 27-01-2002 919626489198 Indian OPEN SEAT

300100712 172220 AYUSH VERMA SUBHASH VERMA NEELAM VERMA SCNO 19-11-1999 918889709299 Indian OPEN SEAT

460604194 172222 DEEP SAPUI LATE BIPUL SAPUI ANITA SAPUI BCNO 22-06-2000 917890803277 Indian OPEN SEAT

390343729 172225
RAJKUMAR 
JATAV NARAYAN LAL SHYAM BAI SCNO 08-07-1993 918386972403 Indian OPEN SEAT

270604435 172228
SRUSHTI 
HIREMATH PAWADAYYA JAYASHREE EWNO 01-03-2001 919980646110 Indian OPEN SEAT

270708324 172229
ABHISHEK A 
ATTIGERI ANILKUMAR SUMA BCNO 01-03-2001 919945520360 Indian OPEN SEAT

270235567 172230 SHREYA BERA ADRISH BERA ROMA CHATTORAJ GNNO 03-09-2001 919741495476 Indian OPEN SEAT

360404711 172231
SACHHIDANAN
DA PANDA

BASANT KUMAR 
PANDA USHARANI SUKLO EWNO 16-05-2001 919886591669 Indian OPEN SEAT

270506447 172235

BENOY 
GRAHAM 
STAIN JAYSHEEL SIMEON RUTH VICTORIA BCNO 17-05-2000 917411781870 Indian OPEN SEAT

411209412 172241 JANANI R RAVICHANDRAN T KARPAGAM N M BCNO 20-01-2002 916383044998 Indian OPEN SEAT
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460813073 172243 SADIA ANSARI MD ENAMULLAH ROOHI MUMTAZ BCNO 26-08-1998 919748792792 Indian OPEN SEAT

310906813 172259
SURABHI 
KOKANE ANIL SUJATA SCNO 31-10-2000 919822133922 Indian OPEN SEAT

311512473 172270 SHRADDHA UDAYSING NEELIMA BCNO 04-05-2001 919423976700 Indian OPEN SEAT
411306807 172271 PADMA U UTHIRAPANDI J RADHA U BCNO 18-12-2000 919003770898 Indian OPEN SEAT
281106742 172273 SALMA S SALAHUDEEN M BEEMA J BCNO 20-12-1999 919645813825 Indian OPEN SEAT

410122733 172280
NARENDHIRAV
ARMA ARUL SUGANTHI BCNO 30-10-2000 917904580414 Indian OPEN SEAT

280200719 172303 RIYA POULOSE K O POULOSE LISSY POULOSE GNNO 20-03-2001 919539667653 Indian OPEN SEAT
281201577 172308 RAVEENA R RAVI P K DEEPA D SCNO 22-10-1999 919544882523 Indian OPEN SEAT

311522618 172311
HUMBE 
APURVA ANIL ANIL SWATI EWNO 03-03-2002 919673202123 Indian OPEN SEAT

281112483 172317
SINTO 
THAPAS V S

VIJAYARAJ 
THAPAS N SUDHA KUMARI C BCNO 16-03-2000 918157812239 Indian OPEN SEAT

280902332 172318 ATHIRA K SHAJI SUREKHA SCNO 28-06-2000 919526654774 Indian OPEN SEAT

311001721 172322 GEORGE JOHN JOHN MARY GNNO 30-07-2000 919987273069 Indian OPEN SEAT

390300863 172323
HIMANSHU R 
BABERWAL R R BABERWAL SANTOSH R BABERWAL SCNO 23-06-2000 919602389715 Indian OPEN SEAT

390328535 172328
MANISHA 
KUMARI

RAMBIR SINGH 
YADAV PREMWATI BCNO 15-03-2001 917251067488 Indian OPEN SEAT

160105845 172330
KASHISH 
CHAWLA VISHESH CHAWLA KUSUM CHAWLA GNNO 13-02-2001 919876770496 Indian OPEN SEAT

390333362 172331 UMA SANWAL
SOHAN LAL 
SANWAL NAURATI DEVI SCNO 13-03-2001 918094818628 Indian OPEN SEAT

160100871 172339 BHAVNA JOSHI
ASHWANI 
KUMAR JOSHI SUMAN JOSHI GNNO 05-01-2000 919306345788 Indian OPEN SEAT

410909764 172345
UDHAYA NILA 
G R GOVINDASAMY A METTILEDA MARY SCNO 14-10-2000 919442325561 Indian OPEN SEAT
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281107090 172347 DEVANJANA N K NATARAJAN ANITHAMONY V BCNO 13-10-2000 919539121030 Indian OPEN SEAT

460806440 172352

ADITYA 
VIKRAM 
GUPTA SNEHASIS GUPTA MANASHI GUPTA GNNO 03-10-2000 918017952342 Indian OPEN SEAT

200111360 172354
VANSHIKA 
SETH

SURENDER 
KUMAR NISHI SCNO 11-10-1999 918743990555 Indian OPEN SEAT

390105716 172357
JAGRUTI 
LAWAS RAJESH LAWAS MANJU LAWAS SCNO 23-05-2000 919460180959 Indian OPEN SEAT

281202364 172361
ANANTHU S 
SURESH K K SURESH ZEENA BCNO 08-12-1999 917012715619 Indian OPEN SEAT

311012748 172363
RUGVED 
BHOSEKAR

SHRIPAD 
BHOSEKAR SUPRIYA BHOSEKAR GNNO 08-12-2001 917718843946 Indian OPEN SEAT

390366806 172368
RAJ KUMAR 
JATOLIYA

RAMPAL 
JATOLIYA VIMLA JATOLIYA SCNO 09-07-2001 917568890681 Indian OPEN SEAT

200121904 172372 KRITI GARG MANISH GARG RASHMI GARG GNNO 04-02-2001 919643485045 Indian OPEN SEAT

410703232 172379
ANU BLESSIE S 
B SASI KUMAR J BEENA N BCNO 02-06-2001 919442562533 Indian OPEN SEAT

260102623 172382 RIYA MODI SANJAY MODI SUMAN MODI BCNO 01-03-1999 916202424275 Indian OPEN SEAT

281108364 172383 ALFIYA SAFEER

MOHAMED 
SAFEER 
ABDULVAHAB SHAMEEM SAFEER BCNO 25-09-2000 919567023235 Indian OPEN SEAT

311003089 172387

HARSHITA 
KIRAN 
KULKARNI KIRAN KULKARNI AKANKSHA KULKARNI GNNO 12-04-2000 918830126958 Indian OPEN SEAT

390500600 172405 KAVYA

SHASHI 
BHUSHAN 
THAKUR MADHU DEVI BCNO 05-07-2000 919572048988 Indian OPEN SEAT

420110243 172412

SAI 
KARTHIKEYA 
VASA SALI

MARKENDEYULU 
VASA SALI

PARAMESHWARI VASA 
SALI BCNO 01-05-2001 919440900554 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311110719 172416

DHANSHRI 
DILIP 
JIBHAKATE

DILIP SADASHIO 
JIBHAKATE

SANGITA DILIP 
JIBHAKATE BCNO 12-05-2001 919405948649 Indian OPEN SEAT

411211227 172419 NIRANJANA R RAMASAMY C VASANTHA R BCNO 25-02-2002 918012416690 Indian OPEN SEAT

280303701 172426
SANJANA 
SATHEESH P R SATHEESH ASHA NARENDRAN EWNO 12-11-1999 919387805119 Indian OPEN SEAT

311503494 172429

GAIKWAD 
AKANKSHA 
PANDURANG PANDURANG ANJANA SCNO 20-03-2000 918698074272 Indian OPEN SEAT

200151139 172442 PARUL BRIJ MOHAN NISHA MOHAN SCNO 15-01-2001 919868369632 Indian OPEN SEAT

270226327 172447

POORNIMA 
ANANDARABH
AVI

PRABHAPPA 
ANANDARABHAVI

KALAVATHI 
ANANDARABHAVI BCNO 14-08-1999 919986820098 Indian OPEN SEAT

270219592 172448
ATHARVA 
BAPAT RAHUL BAPAT POOJA BAPAT GNNO 13-11-2001 919686484174 Indian OPEN SEAT

281103109 172455
ASWATHY 
BREEZE BREEZE KUMAR M SARITHA BREEZE GNNO 21-08-2000 919526372773 Indian OPEN SEAT

450101361 172457
AKANKSHA 
CHANDRA

SUBHASH 
CHANDRA BANITA CHANDRA SCNO 16-09-1999 919557593237 Indian OPEN SEAT

230202323 172461 SHAKTI SINGH VIRENDER PROMILA DEVI EWNO 14-10-2000 919728436530 Indian OPEN SEAT

221000313 172462
MAHARSH 
JAYANT JOSHI

JAYANT 
CHHAGANLAL 
JOSHI KRISHNA JAYANT JOSHI GNNO 16-09-2001 919427575960 Indian OPEN SEAT

200156766 172479

ARYAN 
KUMAR 
PRABHAKAR

AJAY KUMAR 
PRABHAKAR INDIRA DEVI SCNO 05-01-1995 916350597717 Indian OPEN SEAT

160103011 172480

FARAAZ 
SINGH 
SANDHU

KHUSHWANT 
SINGH SANDHU SIMI SANDHU GNNO 29-04-2001 919814017077 Indian OPEN SEAT
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140212741 172481
JORAM 
EMIBICHI JOROM TAKA JOROM RIMI STNO 08-03-2002 918837452792 Indian OPEN SEAT

270241953 172507 KALAPPA SHRISHAILA GURULINGAMMA BCNO 04-05-1998 918861052090 Indian OPEN SEAT

160112688 172518
MANMEHAK 
KAUR RAJINDER SINGH POPINDER KAUR BCNO 06-11-2001 918800610518 Indian OPEN SEAT

120107445 172524

SUREAPALLI 
SOUJANYA SRI 
VYSHNAVI

SUREAPALLI 
LAKSHMI 
NARASIMHA RAO

SUREAPALLI NAGA 
LAKSHMI BCNO 05-12-2000 919441753072 Indian OPEN SEAT

410111269 172526 DEVASHRI R RAJAN S AMUTHAVALLI R SCNO 25-03-2002 919840601186 Indian OPEN SEAT

410102814 172527 S UMASHRI S SUNDARARAJU S SAVITHRI BCNO 19-03-2002 919900579325 Indian OPEN SEAT

390508762 172535
KHUSHI 
KATARIYA

YOGESH 
KATARIYA GUNJAN KATARIYA GNNO 07-10-2000 916261667882 Indian OPEN SEAT

380203163 172542 NITIKA GARG
JOGINDER 
KUMAR SUNITA GARG GNNO 09-08-2000 919729092577 Indian OPEN SEAT

280701633 172544 JONA JAMES JAMES P C MOLLY JAMES GNNO 06-01-2001 919526943319 Indian OPEN SEAT

311011696 172551
GHODKE 
HARSH RAJIV RAJIV ROHINI SCNO 08-11-2001 919987123354 Indian OPEN SEAT

440705132 172552
VAISHNAVI 
VERMA JAIDEEP VERMA POOJA VERMA BCNO 07-08-2001 918400201212 Indian OPEN SEAT

390316946 172559
SARANSH 
MAHOLIYA

SURESH 
CHANDRA SHAKUNTALA DEVI SCNO 23-05-2002 917240542590 Indian OPEN SEAT

390406561 172566
HIMANSHI 
PANWAR

BABULAL 
PANWAR CHAYA PANWAR BCNO 04-08-1997 918003577929 Indian OPEN SEAT

390510046 172573
PRIYANKA 
SINGH RAJESH KUMAR MAMTA SINGH STNO 01-02-2000 919935346454 Indian OPEN SEAT

300201034 172584
VIKASH 
KARORIA

ANIL KUMAR 
KARORIA PUSHPA DEVI SCNO 05-08-1999 919340138866 Indian OPEN SEAT

280308249 172587

ANJALIN 
ANNA 
CHERIAN SHAJI CHERIAN SUJA SHAJI CHERIAN GNNO 02-01-2001 918156973462 NRI OPEN SEAT
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270213827 172588
SOURABH 
MIRAJE APPASAHEB MAHADEVI BCNO 14-06-2000 917090906705 Indian OPEN SEAT

460903745 172590
ROHAN 
TAMANG RAVI TAMANG NIRMALA TAMANG STNO 26-09-1999 919064412988 Indian OPEN SEAT

390405631 172593 AMAN RATHI JITENDRA RATHI PAVITRA RATHI GNNO 02-02-2001 919784170833 Indian OPEN SEAT

430102069 172600 JAGRITI DAS DILIP KUMAR DAS RUMA BHAUMIK SCNO 28-12-2000 918131085162 Indian OPEN SEAT

280803507 172608
AALIYA 
AMEEN

AMEEN 
MOHAMMED SALEEMA AMEEN BCNO 27-02-2001 919847492203 Indian OPEN SEAT

200129738 172621 ISHANI SINGH RAJIV RANJAN NISHA SINGH GNNO 25-05-2000 919999675300 Indian OPEN SEAT
281107971 172627 ATHUL PREM S PREMKUMAR SINDHU B S BCNO 14-03-2001 919961700700 Indian OPEN SEAT

390502054 172638
TAPASYA 
MEENA

RAJENDER 
MEENA RAM MURTY MEENA STNO 10-07-2001 916367375131 Indian OPEN SEAT

140101591 172640
GAYATRI 
TAMULI DIPAK TAMULI BONTI CHUTIA TAMULI BCNO 26-01-2001 918471922055 Indian OPEN SEAT

270200509 172643
NAKSHATRA 
KAMALESH V N KAMALESH HARSHITHA KRISHNA GNNO 29-10-2000 919686872454 Indian OPEN SEAT

311706354 172644

KARALE 
ONKAR 
UTTRESHWAR UTTRESHWAR KIRTI GNNO 23-06-2000 919623179029 Indian OPEN SEAT

270705530 172647 SREEHARI B K
DAMODHARAN B 
K GAYATHRI A BCNO 07-04-2000 919481033424 Indian OPEN SEAT

410908904 172649 SOORYA G GOVINDAN MARIYAMMAL BCNO 18-02-2002 919952359351 Indian OPEN SEAT
230200147 172659 AANCHAL JITENDER ANITA SCNO 19-02-2002 919992489541 Indian OPEN SEAT
390204673 172661 KAVITA SURAT RAM SAVITA DEVI SCNO 30-10-2000 917976276917 Indian OPEN SEAT

311004164 172664
PANTHAGANI 
MANISHA SATYANARAYANA MAMTHA BCNO 22-11-2000 918369134861 Indian OPEN SEAT

460601909 172668
SUBHADIP 
KARMOKAR

TARUN KUMAR 
KARMOKAR RAMA KARMOKAR BCNO 01-10-1999 917059124700 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280603178 172672
ADITHYA 
VINOD VINOD V SHYNIMOL G BCNO 29-06-2002 919544409899 Indian OPEN SEAT

280816010 172681 ANSILA O
MUHAMMAD 
SALEEM O ARIFA E V BCNO 17-02-2000 919645850931 Indian OPEN SEAT

280300539 172686
RANA 
FATHIMA

KAVELENGIL 
HUSSAIN 
RAFIKJAN AYSHA RAFIKJAN GNNO 27-01-2000 917356913720 Indian OPEN SEAT

410400454 172687
POONGUZHALI 
 R RANGANATHAN D KOKILA R BCNO 02-08-2001 919600663032 Indian OPEN SEAT

280700373 172703 ARYA K CHANDRABOSE K LASITHA D GNNO 13-11-2000 919961799377 Indian OPEN SEAT

450302439 172707 GYANESHWAR MADAN PAL MUKESH DEVI SCNO 26-06-1999 918532010684 Indian OPEN SEAT

450103262 172710
NANDINI 
GOYAL ARVIND GOYAL RITU GOYAL GNNO 23-09-2001 918433122970 Indian OPEN SEAT

390344949 172718 AJAY KUMAR RANVEER SINGH SANTOSH SCNO 10-08-1998 919414459155 Indian OPEN SEAT

410600383 172725
SRI 
VAIDHEESH N NESAN DURAI P VENMATHI J BCNO 29-08-2000 919442513599 Indian OPEN SEAT

380401470 172732
PRASHANT 
KUMAR

JEETENDRA 
KUMAR ARCHANA DEVI BCNO 05-05-2001 918728087669 Indian OPEN SEAT

280802176 172736 AMRUTHA T VINOD T M REESHMA M M GNNO 08-09-2001 919562824268 Indian OPEN SEAT

280807055 172746
JINS V 
MATHEWS

MATHEW 
SEBASTIAN BETTYMOL SOJAN GNNO 12-04-1999 919497761384 Indian OPEN SEAT

200146547 172764
ANKUSH 
PANDIT

PRAMOD KUMAR 
PANDIT RENU DEVI BCNO 26-10-2000 919871667041 Indian OPEN SEAT

200104040 172774
YAKSHIT 
BANSAL

VINAY KUMAR 
GUPTA SUSHILA GUPTA GNNO 23-04-2000 919599418737 Indian OPEN SEAT
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310502255 172776

SHAIKH AFROJ 
ABDULRAHEM
AN ABDULRAHEMAN BADRUNISABEGAM BCNO 09-11-1998 919403264628 Indian OPEN SEAT

120511212 172783
MANKENA 
HARSHANTH

MANKENA 
SANJEEV KUMAR

MANKENA ARUNA 
KUMARI SCNO 13-07-2000 919182588539 Indian OPEN SEAT

420131275 172786 YAPA RAKESH
YAPA 
VENKATAIAH YAPA SATHYA STNO 13-04-2000 919951010204 Indian OPEN SEAT

310207352 172800

VIKRANT 
JINWAR 
AGHAME

JINWAR RAMJI 
AGHAME

PRAMILA JINWAR 
AGHAME SCNO 07-06-1998 919604475681 Indian OPEN SEAT

420504965 172801
CHIPPAKURTHI 
 SOUMYA

CHIPPAKURTHI 
DEVADAS CHIPPAKURTHI MANGA SCNO 13-12-1999 919440133644 Indian OPEN SEAT

270216712 172807 KANAK MEENA
RADHE SHYAM 
MEENA VEENA STNO 31-05-2000 919880205461 Indian OPEN SEAT

380301548 172810
SANDEEP 
KUMAR ROSHAN LAL CHARANJIT KAUR SCNO 12-06-2000 919872448831 Indian OPEN SEAT

120301218 172815 SHAIK HEZMA SHAIK HAKSAR SHAIK RAMIJA BCNO 02-04-2001 919640032563 Indian OPEN SEAT

410610862 172819
ANAND 
KUMAR R RAMASAMY GURUVAMMAL BCNO 30-08-2000 918344997700 Indian OPEN SEAT

410606474 172823
HARIVIGNESH 
M MARIAPPAN M VEERALAKSHMI M BCNO 24-03-2002 919942688411 Indian OPEN SEAT

120506228 172826 SHAIK ASHIK SHAIK JILANI SHAIK RAHAMATHBI BCNO 31-08-1999 917702647577 Indian OPEN SEAT

390348673 172830
MEHUL 
BAKOLIA MANSINGH MAYADEVI SCNO 06-01-1999 917891590793 Indian OPEN SEAT

120512882 172831
YETHAPU 
GOUTHAMI

YETHAPU 
SUDHAKARA 
REDDY YETHAPU SAROJA GNNO 15-08-2001 919494560491 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120510583 172832
GUNTIPALLI 
ANUSHA

GUNTIPALLI 
NAGABHUSHANA GUNTIPALLI NAGAVENI EWNO 16-08-2001 917981978568 Indian OPEN SEAT

420138364 172842 B PRERNNA UMAKANTH SANGEETHA SCNO 22-11-2000 919515258761 Indian OPEN SEAT

120510759 172845

KOLLURI SIVA 
SAI ANIL 
KUMAR

KOLLURI 
VENKANNA BABU KOLLURI NAGAMANI SCNO 08-05-1999 919573025657 Indian OPEN SEAT

300313977 172847
TANIYA 
LODWAL HARISH LODWAL RANI LODWAL SCNO 02-01-2000 917509445494 Indian OPEN SEAT

310907712 172848
KHOT DHIRAJ 
MAHADEO MAHADEO SUREKHA BCNO 29-11-2001 919422558916 Indian OPEN SEAT

410912420 172850
SIVASURYASE
N A ADHI A MAHESWARI C SCNO 05-12-2000 919444494431 Indian OPEN SEAT

460820693 172854 TAPAJA ROY
PARTHA PRATIM 
ROY DEBARATI ROY SCNO 25-11-1999 919434236689 Indian OPEN SEAT

411202442 172856
NITHYAKAMAL
I T TAMILARASAN S KARTHIGADEVI N GNNO 06-12-2000 919443962450 Indian OPEN SEAT

420111648 172864
SHERIGUDEM 
GEETHA

SHERIGUDEM 
RAJU

SHERIGUDEM 
JAYAMMA BCNO 17-08-2000 919951409422 Indian OPEN SEAT

260309328 172869

SOBHIT 
HARSH 
KACHCHAP

KARTIK KUMAR 
KACHCHAP

DAMAYANTI 
KACHCHAP STNO 21-01-1999 919471185072 Indian OPEN SEAT

411204343 172878 ASWANTH POYYATHU TAMILARASI SCNO 01-12-2000 919894501968 Indian OPEN SEAT

440802391 172879
DEVANSH 
SINGH

MAHENDER 
SINGH KAMLESH BHAGAT GNNO 22-07-2000 919451246568 Indian OPEN SEAT

120601651 172885

VADDADI 
VENKATA 
ANUSHA

VADDADI 
SATYANARAYANA

NIMMAKAYALA 
SUJATHA SCNO 05-06-2001 918297214423 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311119706 172892

RITIKA 
NEWANDKUM
AR MAKHIJANI

NEWANDKUMAR 
MAKHIJANI DEEPTI MAKHIJANI EWNO 03-09-2000 919423405757 Indian OPEN SEAT

270229893 172895 RAJESH S A KOTRESH A VEENA A BCNO 11-10-2000 919964543599 Indian OPEN SEAT

310704416 172902

CHAUDHARI 
TANUSHKA 
JITENDRA

CHAUDHARI 
JITENDRA HILAL

CHAUDHARI JYOTI 
JITENDRA BCNO 10-04-2001 919518366746 Indian OPEN SEAT

311207888 172910

MUPADE 
SHIVAM 
SAHEBRAO SAHEBRAO CHHAYABAI STNO 01-01-2000 918669541943 Indian OPEN SEAT

420121263 172914

DEVANABOYA
NA 
SHIVANANDINI

DEVANABOYANA 
MADHU

DEVANABOYANA 
SRIDEVI BCNO 29-10-2001 919493629799 Indian OPEN SEAT

420131191 172917
KAMARAJU 
HAARIKA

KAMARAJU 
VENKATA RAMA 
RAO

KAMARAJU LAKSHMI 
DEVI GNNO 16-11-2000 919885262766 Indian OPEN SEAT

280301888 172933
UTHARA 
KRISHNAN

KUNHIKRISHNAN 
V C BINDU M K STNO 06-06-2001 919496727335 Indian OPEN SEAT

300300765 172938 RASHI SHITOLE
RAJENDRA 
SHITOLE LAXMI SHITOLE SCNO 25-06-1999 918770888348 Indian OPEN SEAT

390510085 172939
MS MANISHA 
MEENA RAMJI LAL MEENA SHANTI MEENA STNO 04-11-2000 919413011882 Indian OPEN SEAT

390502470 172946
SHAGUFTA 
KHATOON

ZAFAR AHMAD 
KHAN AFREENA KHATOON EWNO 08-04-1999 919413147234 Indian OPEN SEAT

410605203 172947
PRABHAVATHY 
 R RAMESH S VALARMATHI R EWNO 21-11-2000 919442666615 Indian OPEN SEAT

220901674 172949
BHATT JINAL 
SAIVALKUMAR SAIVAL BHATT SWEETY BHATT GNNO 27-12-2000 917405642960 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311004934 172952
SAHIL 
KHIRADKAR SANJAYKUMAR JAYSHREE SCNO 07-06-2001 919850387811 Indian OPEN SEAT

420100604 172963
KODURUPAKA 
AKHILA

KODURUPAKA 
SRINIVAS KODURUPAKA VANAJA BCNO 13-08-2000 919394333393 Indian OPEN SEAT

230200148 172964 ANKIT KUMAR SANJAY KUMAR KAMLESH GNNO 27-07-1999 918504921760 Indian OPEN SEAT

420120378 172980
KANDEM 
SHIVATHMIKA KANDEM SURESH KANDEM SUKANYA EWNO 03-02-2001 919866470788 Indian OPEN SEAT

120500958 172984
KORE 
MOUNIKA

KORE SRINIVASA 
RAO

KORE VENKATA 
PADMA EWNO 12-08-1999 919949436260 Indian OPEN SEAT

200155848 172986 GUNEET KAUR SURJEET SINGH ROSY SCNO 11-03-2000 919899642465 Indian OPEN SEAT

360414849 172988
PARBATI 
SOREN RANJIT SOREN HIRAMANI SOREN STNO 19-09-1999 918249170820 Indian OPEN SEAT

281210224 172989

ANAGHA 
SUBRAMANIA
N P P

SUBRAMANIAN P 
P MINI SUBRAMANIAN SCNO 31-03-2000 919846380653 Indian OPEN SEAT

270702316 172993 ANUJNA B M B T MADHAVA JAYAMANI I B BCNO 11-05-2000 919740757148 Indian OPEN SEAT

420503380 172998
BILLA SRI 
SOWMIKA

BILLA ANESH 
REDDY POCHAMPALLI RAJITHA EWNO 02-02-2001 918179719494 Indian OPEN SEAT

420136996 172999
A LOKESH 
KUMAR A VENKATAIAH A MANEMMA SCNO 26-10-1999 918328194479 Indian OPEN SEAT

120203069 173000
MURAHARI 
SOWMYA

MURAHARI 
NAGARAJU MURAHARI JYOTHI SCNO 28-04-2001 916301799060 Indian OPEN SEAT

410207172 173005
KASHISH 
PASRICHA

HEMANT 
PASRICHA POOJA PASRICHA GNNO 13-05-2000 919489750329 Indian OPEN SEAT

360402574 173008
MOHANLAL 
BEHERA

BHASKARA 
BEHERA SUBHASHRI MAJHI SCNO 30-11-1999 916370258526 Indian OPEN SEAT

270509327 173012 PAVAN CHANNAPPA VIDYAVATI STNO 26-01-2001 917411924183 Indian OPEN SEAT

270245577 173014
AYESHA BANU 
S H HUSSAIN SAB P MAHABUB JAN GNNO 31-08-2000 919663469776 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270213955 173020 SHREYAS R RAVI KUMAR S SANDHYA A R BCNO 24-08-2001 919663311691 Indian OPEN SEAT

270701427 173037 SUMAN
SHIVASHANKARA
PPA SHAILAJA S G BCNO 27-03-2002 916362732149 Indian OPEN SEAT

410110228 173040 S SANDHYA V SANKAR S JAYANTHI BCNO 21-01-2002 919840918084 Indian OPEN SEAT

420136765 173044

PILLI 
PAVITHRANAD
H

PSHK 
PANDARINADH PILLI LALITHA BCNO 07-03-2001 919440481814 Indian OPEN SEAT

411206508 173058 VIGNAESH T THANGADURAI S ANBARASI P BCNO 24-08-2000 919442029800 Indian OPEN SEAT

120206494 173063
K DIVYA 
PRASOONA

K 
PURUSHOTHAM 
REDDY B UMADEVI BCNO 22-10-1999 919885812496 Indian OPEN SEAT

441001913 173072 MOHD SADIQ
MOHD HAROON 
SIDDIQUE SHEHNAZ SIDDIQUE GNNO 26-06-2000 917982603589 Indian OPEN SEAT

220400014 173077 ARJUN A
ARAVINDAKSHAN 
S ANITA A BCNO 15-07-1999 918606321961 Indian OPEN SEAT

410608828 173078
SELVA 
POORANI SELVARAJ LATHA BCNO 28-01-2001 919655515005 Indian OPEN SEAT

120600927 173079
CHUKKA 
SINDHUJA

CHUKKA 
RAMANA REDDY CHUKKA SATYAVENI GNNO 10-10-2000 919949318690 Indian OPEN SEAT

420103762 173091
KADINGULA 
SWATHI

KADINGULA 
LENIN BABU KADINGULA MANJULA BCNO 03-09-2001 919666552322 Indian OPEN SEAT

390321398 173098
SANSKAR 
SHARMA

PRAMOD 
SHARMA BABITA SHARMA GNNO 20-07-2000 918103652340 Indian OPEN SEAT

311202314 173102

DARGU 
PRATHMESH 
NARESH NARESH SUVARNA BCNO 06-09-2000 918788042239 Indian OPEN SEAT

310802151 173105

AKSHAT 
KAMALESH 
SANGHVI KAMALESH SANGEETHA BCNO 25-10-2000 918805832111 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420106178 173106
AFREEN 
SULTHANA

SHAIK AZIZUL 
RAHMAN

MD NOORJAHAN 
BEGUM GNNO 10-11-2000 918897555799 Indian OPEN SEAT

440809262 173119 SANDHYA RAJ UTTAM KUMAR SUNITA DEVI SCNO 16-10-2000 919956963906 Indian OPEN SEAT

410112999 173130
GAJAPRIYA S P 
G GUNASEKARAN P MANIMEGALAI N BCNO 28-09-2001 918870702800 Indian OPEN SEAT

120610595 173136
KATHARI 
VAMSI

KATHARI 
MATSYA RAJU

KATHARI 
MAHALAKSHMI STNO 04-03-1999 918985166112 Indian OPEN SEAT

120403401 173137
MUDE UMESH 
SHOWRY

M 
NARASIMHULU 
NAIK B NAGASIDDAMMA STNO 25-04-2001 918374071400 Indian OPEN SEAT

390322928 173138
LAKSHIKA 
GADORIA

LAXMI SINGH 
GADORIA HEMLATA GADORIA SCNO 06-04-2001 919461122598 Indian OPEN SEAT

270512945 173144
MUTTA HIRA 
ZAMABRUD KHALEEL AHMAD UMME SALMA BCNO 04-05-2001 919731878028 Indian OPEN SEAT

420126279 173145
SUMMAYA 
AFREEN

MD AZEEM 
UDDIN SHAHTAJ BEGUM BCNO 10-07-2000 919059842760 Indian OPEN SEAT

460702434 173151 SRIJA MISHRA SADHAN MISHRA SWATI MISHRA GNNO 23-09-2000 919733664366 Indian OPEN SEAT

120304151 173153

SETTY SIVA 
RAMA 
KRISHNA SAI

SETTY 
MALLIKARJUNA 
RAO

SETTY VASANTHA 
KALYANI BCNO 14-03-2002 917981184714 Indian OPEN SEAT

280808559 173155

NAFEESA 
SHANAZ 
KOZHITHODI

MOHAMMED 
ABDULNAZER 
KOZHITHODI

FATHIMATHU ZUHARA 
MAVUNGAL BCNO 31-10-1998 919605816593 Indian OPEN SEAT

390335934 173172
DHEERENDRA 
KOLEE

RAMESH CHAND 
KOLEE KAMLESH DEVI SCNO 10-07-1998 918058591479 Indian OPEN SEAT

410902838 173175
MOHANA 
SURYA V

VENKATACHALAM 
 K KALAIVANI V BCNO 18-11-2000 919994758497 Indian OPEN SEAT

411406002 173182 ABINAYA M MURTHY K GANDHIMATHI S BCNO 11-11-1999 919443394806 Indian OPEN SEAT

120513626 173184
KARRI 
SUREKHA

KARRI 
SUBBAREDDY KARRI BHU LAKSHMI EWNO 13-09-2001 919347633955 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270233314 173185 AMITH T M MOHAN S A K NAGARATHNA GNNO 12-11-2000 917259184546 Indian OPEN SEAT

420501643 173188 HECHU ROHINI

HECHU 
RAMACHANDRA
M HECHU ARUNA SCNO 19-04-2000 919704025260 Indian OPEN SEAT

180100893 173200
VIPUL 
UPADHYAY VIJAY UPADHYAY POONAM UPADHYAY GNNO 14-04-2001 919925164854 Indian OPEN SEAT

310300302 173209

KHADSE 
TEJASHRI 
PURUSHOTTA
M PURUSHOTTAM HARSHALATA SCNO 12-06-2000 918459918451 Indian OPEN SEAT

311400188 173213
JOGI MRUNAL 
BHAGWAN

JOGI BHAGWAN 
FATRU MANISHA BCNO 25-10-2000 919527334880 Indian OPEN SEAT

280302669 173214 AFEER ABBAS ABBAS T M SHAHINA ABBAS BCNO 03-04-2001 919447187801 Indian OPEN SEAT

120100654 173215
AMARTHALURI 
 BHAVANA

AMARTHALURI 
SRAVANA BABU

AMARTHALURI JYOTHI 
KUMARI SCNO 19-03-2002

026898667602
68 Indian OPEN SEAT

410202310 173219
SOWNDARYAL
AKSHMI S SRINIVASAN B GITA S BCNO 19-05-2001 919443021916 Indian OPEN SEAT

410301887 173229
NEERAJ 
MILIND R

RASAGOVINDAN 
G ASHA B SCNO 29-09-2001 919443044012 Indian OPEN SEAT

150201199 173230
ROHIT 
PRIYADARSHI

RAMAYAN 
SHARMA RANJANA SHARMA BCNO 24-09-1997 916205399794 Indian OPEN SEAT

410908720 173232
SARANYADEVI 
S

SURESH KUMAR 
M VASUGI V BCNO 14-06-2001 919965950220 Indian OPEN SEAT

440107667 173235 AABHA SINGH TIKAM SINGH AMITA SINGH SCNO 26-07-1999 918954502043 Indian OPEN SEAT

270800230 173238
D S 
SAMSKRUTHI

SUBHASHCHANDR
A D S AMBIKADEVI GNNO 21-01-2002 919008306568 Indian OPEN SEAT

450105868 173239
HIMANSHU 
CHAUHAN MOTILAL BABLI GNNO 24-08-1998 917248024427 Indian OPEN SEAT

240103116 173241 AASTHA BIR DASS PAMMI LATA SCNO 13-10-2001 919418240222 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120406569 173248
DADI 
TEJASWINI

DADI VENKATA 
SUBBAIAH DADI NAGARAJAMMA EWNO 11-07-2000 919703773478 Indian OPEN SEAT

420106938 173250
CHIDRAWAR 
LAVANYA CH ANIL PATIL CH SWAROOPA RANI GNNO 14-10-2001 919441681999 Indian OPEN SEAT

441002306 173255 JYOTHI
OM PRAKASH 
AWANA SAVITA AWANA BCNO 17-09-2000 917678201248 Indian OPEN SEAT

270801210 173261
SRUJANA 
PRAKASH ESHA PRAKASH M HEMALATHA S N BCNO 23-10-2000 919448069621 Indian OPEN SEAT

220407013 173272

CHAUDHARY 
ALPESHBHAI 
ARJANBHAI

CHAUDHARY 
ARJANBHAI

CHAUDHARY 
MONABEN BCNO 11-02-2000 917096887707 Indian OPEN SEAT

220805820 173276

BICHARE 
NIKHIL 
TUKARAM TUKARAM PRATIBHA GNNO 23-09-2001 918000905450 Indian OPEN SEAT

460600664 173280

MD BASIT 
ANWAR 
MONDAL

MD AFZAL 
HOSSAIN 
MONDAL

MST SANJEEDA 
RUKSHAN GNNO 29-01-2000 919732521963 Indian OPEN SEAT

280100934 173281
SILVA TREESA 
JOSEPH JOSEPH THOMAS JAYA JOSEPH GNNO 12-04-2000 918547149554 Indian OPEN SEAT

440104681 173282
TUSHAR 
KRISHN SHREE PAL SINGH KAMLESH SINGH SCNO 30-01-2002 919458040708 Indian OPEN SEAT

130101825 173284 NADA PAPI NADA TAGIO NADA MAYU STNO 18-11-1998 917085319441 Indian OPEN SEAT

120602474 173307

JESSY 
VYDHURYA 
VALLURI VARA PRASAD V JOY SCNO 28-06-2000 919848633907 Indian OPEN SEAT

410109390 173310 V DURGA M VENKATESAN M KALAIVANI BCNO 30-09-2000 919775039584 Indian OPEN SEAT

460800449 173315
BIDISHA 
KUNDU

GOUTAM KR 
KUNDU KRISHNA KUNDU SCNO 22-12-1997 919804406303 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280809944 173323

AMINA 
SHANA 
KAYAMMER 
KANDY

SADATH 
KAYAMAR KANDY NAJATH SADATH BCNO 24-10-2000 919947219138 Indian OPEN SEAT

411204184 173330 JWENI REEA J
JESU 
SAVARIMUTHU A ANGEL MANJULA A BCNO 07-03-2002 919442042977 Indian OPEN SEAT

270803021 173331 NITHIN R RAVI R ROOPA M BCNO 24-04-2001 918971616565 Indian OPEN SEAT

450103256 173332 SMEERTI RANA S S RANA RADHA RANA STNO 07-02-2001 918755338612 Indian OPEN SEAT

270800481 173336 CHANDAN M K LATE KRISHNA G GEETHA N BCNO 10-05-2002 919591041338 Indian OPEN SEAT

410913167 173340
SHANMUGAPP
RIYA R

RAMAKRISHNAN 
R DHANALAKSHMI P BCNO 22-08-2001 919443043775 Indian OPEN SEAT

270605516 173342
RANI K 
KANCHAGAR KIRAN SNEHA STNO 05-07-2001 919353698885 Indian OPEN SEAT

440104378 173348
SHIVANI 
RAJPUT AJAY KUMAR ALKA RAJPUT BCNO 18-06-1998 919870686440 Indian OPEN SEAT

311802347 173350
WALANJ 
VEDANT NITIN NITIN SMITA GNNO 20-07-2001 919372683033 Indian OPEN SEAT

390322875 173361 TANIYA SARIYA VINOD SARIYA KAMANA SARIYA GNNO 24-12-2000 919950546764 Indian OPEN SEAT

311001075 173367 JENEFA DAVID DAVID BEULA GNNO 09-07-2001 919594377475 Indian OPEN SEAT

220111490 173369

UPADHYAY 
DHVANI 
KAMLESHKUM
AR KAMLESHKUMAR PRATIXABEN GNNO 08-03-2002 919725434071 Indian OPEN SEAT

230101004 173371
TANYA 
SHARMA SUDESH SHARMA CHAMPA SHARMA BCNO 03-07-1997 918744943573 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420400322 173373
ESLAVATH 
LATHA

ESLAVATH 
SANTHOSH ESLAVATH DEVI STNO 01-07-2001 916302787620 Indian OPEN SEAT

311217336 173377

SHENDE 
KAJAL 
RAMKUMAR RAMKUMAR KANCHANA SCNO 18-08-1998 919834978946 Indian OPEN SEAT

410601756 173378 FAZIL A ABDUL RAHIM A SALIMA BANU A BCNO 19-04-2000 918428020691 Indian OPEN SEAT

330100753 173383

LYDIA 
VUNGLIANCHI
NG CHINTHANLIAN CHINKHANMAN STNO 21-11-1998 919089036967 Indian OPEN SEAT

430102446 173391
KRISTI 
BARDHAN

KAMALESH 
BARDHAN SUPRIYA BARDHAN BCNO 17-06-2001 918794570953 Indian OPEN SEAT

270224439 173401 N U NEHA N S UMESH N R SUSHMA BCNO 25-11-2001 919353918480 Indian OPEN SEAT

270244632 173405 JAIKEERTHI A
ADINARAYANA K 
L NAGARATHNAMMA A STNO 06-03-2000 917411731487 Indian OPEN SEAT

420113646 173408
KAUKAB 
WAJID

MOHAMMED 
ABDUL WAJID FAHEEM JAHAN BCNO 20-11-2001 919393810017 Indian OPEN SEAT

440822570 173410
PANKAJ 
KUMAR

TRIBHUWAN 
NARAYAN INDRAWATI DEVI SCNO 16-08-1994 919807306447 Indian OPEN SEAT

390307870 173418 LAKSHA KOLI KAILASH KOLI KOMAL KOLI SCNO 21-08-2000 917976444387 Indian OPEN SEAT

281207093 173426 SAYANA ROSY OUSO O O CATHERINE K S BCNO 22-02-2001 919400603931 Indian OPEN SEAT

280300127 173430
FLORANCE P 
THOMSON

THOMSON P 
ALEXANDER PRINCY GNNO 22-07-2001 919645455737 Indian OPEN SEAT

410800335 173439 SUBASHINI M MURUGESAN A
SANKARAVUDAIAMMA
L S BCNO 06-04-2001 919443436243 Indian OPEN SEAT

270241019 173444
NANTHASHREE 
 S SUBBURAJ S SUGANTHY S GNNO 15-03-2001 919663071589 Indian OPEN SEAT

410123619 173447 N P SHAMINI N PALANIRAJAN A L VENNILA BCNO 19-06-2002 919865754778 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120514691 173449

KUMMARA 
VAKKALA 
BHAVYA SREE

KUMMARA 
VAKKALA 
SREENIVASULU

KUMMARA VAKKALA 
SAI LAKSHMI BCNO 02-08-2001 918500489896 Indian OPEN SEAT

200114864 173457 MANSI RAMAVTAR ANITA BCNO 25-06-1999 919991606182 Indian OPEN SEAT

390203627 173458 RENU GAHLOT
PYARE LAL 
GAHLOT MANJU DEVI GAHLOT BCNO 13-10-1998 916375938404 Indian OPEN SEAT

420126263 173461
S SHISHIR 
SHANTANU SRIKANTH S RADHIKA BCNO 28-12-2000 919393341369 Indian OPEN SEAT

390321175 173464
SIMRANJEET 
KAUR

DHARMINDER 
SINGH ANJU RANI SCNO 10-01-2000 919950608675 Indian OPEN SEAT

280808130 173465
SHAHANA 
THASNEEM M MUSTHAFA M SAJIRA K BCNO 25-07-2000 919544961228 Indian OPEN SEAT

390338874 173471
ANJALI 
GHUSINGA RAJESH MEENA VIMLESH MEENA STNO 03-11-2002 919950259365 Indian OPEN SEAT

280814071 173494 RENJIMA N RAVEENDRAN T PRAMEELA B BCNO 27-07-1999 919447425917 Indian OPEN SEAT

440810703 173500

RAMESH 
KUMAR 
VERMA

SHIVSHANKAR 
VERMA SAVITRI BCNO 15-01-2000 918529453583 Indian OPEN SEAT

420108302 173515
YASHASHVI 
KHATROTH

MURAHARI 
KHATROTH

SWAROOPA 
KHATROTH STNO 26-03-2000 919490748958 Indian OPEN SEAT

160112850 173535
GURLEEN 
KAUR JASVIR SINGH JAGJIT KAUR GNNO 08-09-1999 919855538029 Indian OPEN SEAT

250210918 173550 MOJIZA JAN

JAN 
MOHAMMAD 
ZARGAR FOZIA GNNO 12-10-2000 917780925529 Indian OPEN SEAT

281203751 173556
SHERIN 
SITHARA M RASHEEL SAMEERA M BCNO 17-03-2000 919747343115 Indian OPEN SEAT

150206178 173559 TABBASUM NAUSHAIR ALI SAIDA BEGAM BCNO 24-03-1999 916203773493 Indian OPEN SEAT
311120543 173569 OMKAR SAHEBRAO PUSHPA BCNO 23-08-1999 917039686425 Indian OPEN SEAT
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150200076 173570
SHUBHAM 
CHOUDHARY

HARI SHANKAR 
CHOUDHARY BIBHA CHOUDHARY SCNO 24-03-2000 918292417593 Indian OPEN SEAT

240100955 173578
SOURABH 
BHARTI PREM SINGH REKHA SCNO 23-08-1998 917018163107 Indian OPEN SEAT

440809726 173584
HAMZA 
SAEED ALVI

ZAFAR SAEED 
ALVI FARHAT ALVI GNNO 22-02-2000 919335698931 Indian OPEN SEAT

410210346 173598 DHANA SRE M
MURUGASAMY K 
M PARVATHI DEVI M BCNO 08-03-2002 919843066189 Indian OPEN SEAT

280805712 173604
RAHLA 
FATHIMA T ABDUL RAZAK T JAMILA BEEBI K K BCNO 19-04-1999 919947823714 Indian OPEN SEAT

420501024 173607
MANTHANI 
SAI PRANAVI

MANTHANI 
MALLAIAH MANTHANI SARITHA SCNO 01-02-2001 919032157100 Indian OPEN SEAT

300301471 173620 VINAY VERMA SUNIL VERMA PUSHPA VERMA SCNO 14-02-2000 917610604428 Indian OPEN SEAT

300111911 173629
LOKESH 
CHOUKIKER

BISAN LAL 
CHOUKIKER REKHA CHOUKIKER SCNO 06-08-1996 917354534792 Indian OPEN SEAT

280200510 173639 NIVEDITHA C DAMODARAN C SREEKALA C GNNO 22-07-2001 919167647382 Indian OPEN SEAT

200123117 173642
ABHINAV 
KUMAR

DINESH KUMAR 
SAIN RUBESH SAIN BCNO 04-04-2000 919999907998 Indian OPEN SEAT

390512993 173664
ANSHIKA 
BAMBERWAL

SANTRAM 
BAMBERWAL BEENA BAMBERWAL SCNO 01-12-1998 916375270789 Indian OPEN SEAT

220100655 173668

YASH 
NATWARLAL 
KACHA

NATWARLAL 
NATHALAL KACHA

BHAVNABEN 
NATWARLAL KACHA BCNO 20-10-2001 919512754815 Indian OPEN SEAT

410200065 173674
TARUN VISVA 
R

RAMACHANDRAN 
 V BHARATHIDEVI G BCNO 08-11-2001 918248772619 Indian OPEN SEAT

220101752 173678

DANAYAK 
VARUN 
HARDIKKUMA
R

DANAYAK 
HARDIKKUMAR DANAYAK NILIMA GNNO 10-05-2001 919825796942 Indian OPEN SEAT

160106954 173679 MEHAK GARG MAHESH GARG RACHNA GARG GNNO 27-03-2002 09996626870 Indian OPEN SEAT
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200150601 173680
MUKESH 
KUMAR JAIVEER SINGH MEENA SCNO 09-09-2000 919650474325 Indian OPEN SEAT

390312282 173683
SHREYA 
CHOUDHARY

SHEESH RAM 
CHOUDHARY KAVITA CHOUDHARY BCNO 08-10-2000 919414055499 Indian OPEN SEAT

411207550 173686
KRISTHIHA 
PASUPATHI

PASUPATHI 
MUTHU AMUTHA PASUPATHI BCNO 11-09-2001 918870145380 Indian OPEN SEAT

440702432 173693 ANKITA PATEL
CHHOTELAL 
PATEL CHANDRAVATI PATEL BCNO 05-08-1999 917348604728 Indian OPEN SEAT

210101747 173694
SHRIYA SURAJ 
WAGHMODE

SURAJ N 
WAGHMODE

SUPRIYA S 
WAGHMODE GNNO 22-11-2000 919423057024 Indian OPEN SEAT

310980238 173696
DUBE SWARAJ 
MANOJ MANOJ SANGITA EWNO 15-08-1999 919096727276 Indian OPEN SEAT

300301209 173709 YASHI TRIVEDI
VINAY KUMAR 
TRIVEDI KAVITA TRIVEDI GNNO 22-10-2001 919827226646 Indian OPEN SEAT

410301549 173710
YAMINI 
SAUNDARYA

AMARENDRA 
KUMAR 
CHAURASIA PRIYANKA KUMARI BCNO 20-02-2001 919488997210 Indian OPEN SEAT

390103471 173712

SHIKHA 
SWARUP 
DEVANSHI

ABHIMANYU 
KUMAR SANJANA KUMARI BCNO 11-12-1999 919931929162 Indian OPEN SEAT

200133329 173713
VASUDEV 
BANSAL SATISH BANSAL ANJU BANSAL GNNO 15-05-2002 919253862146 Indian OPEN SEAT

450100135 173714
NIKHIL 
DUNGRIYAL

NARENDRA 
SINGH 
DUNGRIYAL GUDDI DEVI STNO 12-03-2001 919410520779 Indian OPEN SEAT

180100764 173723
ANNU 
SINSINWAR PL SINSINWAR MANJU SINSINWAR BCNO 16-08-2001 919033198745 Indian OPEN SEAT

300310354 173726

ANSHUMAN 
SINGH 
THAKUR DEVENDRA SINGH SHOBHA SINGH EWNO 19-07-2001 918839384183 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280201287 173729
ANILA PRIYA 
BABU BABU DAVIS MINI BABU GNNO 23-10-1999 917025754953 Indian OPEN SEAT

390516066 173730
RACHNA 
MEENA MOHAN SINGH GUDDI STNO 17-10-2000 917665715886 Indian OPEN SEAT

380203150 173736 SIMRAN
RAJENDER 
VERMA NIRMALA BCNO 27-09-2001 919813268398 Indian OPEN SEAT

120405398 173738

BODDULURI 
VASANTHICHO
WDARY

B NAGAMA 
NAIDU B NAGA MUNEMMA EWNO 20-06-2001 919704520205 Indian OPEN SEAT

311113072 173739

VIRJA 
ASHUTOSH 
KAWADE

ASHUTOSH 
KAWADE DIPALI KAWADE GNNO 26-07-2001 919011110767 Indian OPEN SEAT

200134342 173740 YASH SONKAR RAJIV SONKER POONAM SONKER SCNO 24-08-1998 919313207290 Indian OPEN SEAT

200136193 173743
YOGENDRA 
SAGAR

BRAHAMPAL 
SAGAR JAGRATI SAGAR SCNO 11-04-2000 917838779828 Indian OPEN SEAT

280814520 173764
NAJA SHERIN 
RIAZ

RIAZ CHERUVERY 
VADAKKARA

FOUSIYA RIAZ 
CHERUVERY BCNO 07-08-2000 919744172667 Indian OPEN SEAT

411404805 173766
NASHITA 
BATHOOL

MOHAMMED 
GALIB HUSSAIN NASEEMA BEGUM GNNO 05-07-2002 919444104320 Indian OPEN SEAT

311510736 173793
BHAKTI 
KAILAS SABLE KAILAS D SABLE PRAGATI K SABLE SCNO 23-02-2002 919763720471 Indian OPEN SEAT

150244596 173795
NAMRATA 
NAMAN

NAND KISHORE 
PRASAD PUSHPA PRASAD SCNO 27-03-1998 917366084857 Indian OPEN SEAT

200138767 173801
SHUBHAM 
YADAV ASHOK KUMAR SAVITA YADAV BCNO 11-01-2000 919891136201 Indian OPEN SEAT

311022330 173808
SIDDHI 
MANOJ ARYA

MANOJ 
VALLABHDAS 
ARYA LEENA MANOJ ARYA SCNO 14-12-1999 918369059638 Indian OPEN SEAT
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310705337 173813
KHAN MUSAIB 
JAMIL JAMIL KHAN SALMA BEE EWNO 05-12-1999 918830719889 Indian OPEN SEAT

260306424 173817
ZEESHAN 
AHMAD JAWED AHMAD RUKSHANA PERWEEN BCNO 04-05-1999 918529149568 Indian OPEN SEAT

220108571 173830

CHAUHAN 
SHREYA 
JAGDISHBHAI

CHAUHAN 
JAGDISHBHAI 
NATHABHAI

CHAUHAN MEENABEN 
JAGDISHBHAI BCNO 24-11-2001 919328289385 Indian OPEN SEAT

460602937 173838 ABDUL KARIM
LATE ABDUL 
MANNAN SALEHA BIBI BCPH 16-03-1999 918777084388 Indian OPEN SEAT

410100763 173844

V 
PRIYADHARSHI
NI R VENKATESH V SRIDEVI GNNO 07-07-2001 917299955713 Indian OPEN SEAT

360401091 173855
SATWIK 
SENAPATI

MANAS RANJAN 
SENAPATI CHINMAYEE PANI GNNO 04-10-2000 919437132010 Indian OPEN SEAT

370103922 173861 NANDHU P PALANIVEL K SHANMUGAVADIVU S SCNO 27-05-2001 919488824888 Indian OPEN SEAT

170309103 173872
NAVEEN 
KUMAR SAKET YAGYASEN SAKET RAMKALI SAKET SCNO 03-04-1998 917389681496 Indian OPEN SEAT

200130892 173876
ARANYA 
KUSHWAHA

RAKESH 
KUSHWAHA PRATIBHA KUSHWAHA BCNO 15-02-2001 918076236528 Indian OPEN SEAT

380301662 173889
GURPREET 
KASHAB SHANTI SARUP NIRMLA DEVI SCNO 04-08-2001 919464147391 Indian OPEN SEAT

311021348 173908

BHUMIKA 
KIRAN 
MANGELA

KIRAN KESHAV 
MANGELA

VAISHALI KIRAN 
MANGELA BCNO 04-04-2002 919049085219 Indian OPEN SEAT

220801693 173918

BANGLAWALA 
MOHIB 
HANIFMOHAM
AD

BANGLAWALA 
HANIFMOHAMAD 
 DAUDBHAI

BANGLAWALA NARGIS 
HANIFMOHAMAD EWNO 18-08-2001 919824359540 Indian OPEN SEAT
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411409622 173922
BALAMURUGA
N S SHANMUGAM K LATHA S BCNO 15-04-2001 919445555541 Indian OPEN SEAT

200114300 173948 ANUSHKA DAS BISHNU DAS UMA DAS GNNO 05-07-2000 918860006288 Indian OPEN SEAT

120511100 173955
KOLLI SAI 
SATHVIK

KOLLI VIJAY 
KUMAR

KOLLI SOWBHAGYA 
LAKSHMI GNNO 01-01-2002 919885596171 Indian OPEN SEAT

460102516 173957
SAYAN 
BISWAS

PRADIP KUMAR 
BISWAS SHIPRA BISWAS ROY SCNO 12-04-2002 919734672427 Indian OPEN SEAT

460808389 173959
ANINDITA 
MANDAL

JANARDAN 
MANDAL PRANTI MANDAL SCNO 18-08-2001 918967889909 Indian OPEN SEAT

410109431 173966
KARTHIKEYAN 
R RAJASEKARAN D VASANTHA D BCNO 02-09-2001 919444690738 Indian OPEN SEAT

160105138 173979
MAYANK 
KATARIA

DEVINDER 
KUMAR KATARIA ANJU BALA BCNO 29-08-2000 919876027407 Indian OPEN SEAT

200130752 173996 SHYAM GOYAL SITARAM GOYAL PINKI GOYAL EWNO 11-09-1999 917011512858 Indian OPEN SEAT

460810683 173998
APARAJITA 
ADAK

TAPAS KUMAR 
ADAK TRIPTI ADAK GNNO 03-03-1999 917980154190 Indian OPEN SEAT

410108902 174010 RAMYAN T TAMILSELVAN V KOKILA T BCNO 15-01-1996 918807205953 Indian OPEN SEAT
410114920 174012 ARULSELVAM PANBARASAN SASIKALA BCNO 19-06-2001 919884386575 Indian OPEN SEAT

280708730 174014
SANDRA 
MADHU MADHU V V BETSY A S SCNO 16-09-1999 919447223379 Indian OPEN SEAT

120501916 174021

BHADRI 
KRISHNA 
KUMAR

BHADRI 
CHANDRA HAS

BHADRI 
NARAYANAMMA BCNO 13-09-2001 919494034176 Indian OPEN SEAT

120515564 174027
UYYALA 
SANDHYA

UYYALA 
RAMBABU UYYALA ANKAMMA STNO 08-07-2001 919492522100 Indian OPEN SEAT

440806435 174030
SHIVANI 
SINGH

OM PRAKASH 
SINGH RAJINI SCNO 25-04-1996 919415563657 Indian OPEN SEAT

420130650 174035
N SRIJA 
SHARMI N UPENDER N LAUKYA BCNO 19-01-2002 918885066690 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390603714 174044
RANU SINGH 
RAJ MOHAN KUMAR PRAVESH RAJ SCNO 04-10-1997 919967520516 Indian OPEN SEAT

440204057 174046
CHITRA B 
SINGH BALWANT SINGH SUNITA SINGH STNO 21-09-1999 918355872143 Indian OPEN SEAT

311007166 174047
VEDASHREE 
JAYA SHETTY JAYA SHETTY ANNAPOORNA SHETTY GNNO 05-09-1999 919833397985 Indian OPEN SEAT

120405186 174049

MERUGU 
SRIRAM 
MALLIKHARJU
N

MERUGU 
RAJARAO MERUGU RAMANI BCNO 02-12-2001 919493286876 Indian OPEN SEAT

300104245 174051
SUSHMITA 
OGREY SANTOSH SANTOSHI SCNO 17-02-1999 919754494680 Indian OPEN SEAT

420104916 174053
ANDRASI 
SUSHANTHINI ANDRASI VENKATI ANDRASI SUJATHA SCNO 26-12-2001 919866977687 Indian OPEN SEAT

120102742 174054
MOTHUKURI 
GANESH

MOTHUKURI 
LINGA MUNEIAH

MOTHUKURI VENKATA 
NARASAMMA BCNO 10-10-1999 919059727417 Indian OPEN SEAT

281107342 174058 SALEEMA A H ABDUL SATHAR A HALEEMA B BCNO 05-08-2000 918136919966 Indian OPEN SEAT
380301162 174059 KRITTIKA VIJAY KUMAR RITU SCNO 28-07-2000 919417225355 Indian OPEN SEAT

460810437 174060
SHABNAM 
SHAHIN MD ALAM KHAN NAYEEMA PARVEEN GNNO 05-08-1998 917890911457 Indian OPEN SEAT

120107661 174061
SRIRAM 
BEAULAH SRIRAM PRASAD SRIRAM MALLESWARI SCNO 11-09-2000 918186919112 Indian OPEN SEAT

120206943 174062
BHUKYA 
BALAJI BHUKYA BECHYA BHUKYA RANGAMMA STNO 15-03-1995 917095487989 Indian OPEN SEAT

270603007 174068

RAKSHITA 
VEERAPPA 
JAVALLI VEERAPPA VINODA STNO 20-03-2000 919148994509 Indian OPEN SEAT

220115132 174071 JAYKUMAR RAJESHBHAI MANJULABEN SCNO 21-02-2001 916353222179 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390515112 174073

KAVITA 
KUMARI 
MEENA

SHANKAR LAL 
MEENA SAMPAT DEVI STNO 07-01-1999 919672471549 Indian OPEN SEAT

120515230 174078
GORIPARTHI 
BHAVYA SRI

GORIPARTHI 
SRINIVASA RAO

GORIPARTHI 
PADMAVATHI BCNO 12-08-2000 917893774658 Indian OPEN SEAT

410916924 174080 ASHWINI S SRINIVASAN M JAYANTHI E SCNO 29-03-2001 919789175070 Indian OPEN SEAT

420300377 174081
MAMILLA 
ANUSHA MAMILLA AKASH MAMILLA KUMARI SCNO 13-09-1998 919618648187 Indian OPEN SEAT

120506666 174083

CHAKKA V S C 
LAKSHMI 
PRAMUKHI

CHAKKA 
CHANDRA 
SEKHARA RAO CHAKKA SUDHA RANI GNNO 20-09-2001 919493851911 Indian OPEN SEAT

220901299 174088
PATEL HARDI 
HARSHADBHAI

PATEL 
HARSHADBHAI PATEL SAVITABEN GNNO 04-12-2001 919998758108 Indian OPEN SEAT

120500863 174094

MORLA 
SHANMUKA 
SAI PRAVEEN

MORLA 
VENKATESWARAR
AO MORLA CHANDRAKALA BCNO 28-09-2000 917893759757 Indian OPEN SEAT

270245598 174095 RICHA KUMARI
KAPIL DEO 
PRASAD SANJU KUMARI BCNO 18-04-1999 918126018882 Indian OPEN SEAT

420100530 174098
TAHA 
KHATOON

MAQSOOD 
AHMED KHAN FOUZIA KHATOON GNNO 07-06-1999 917997191026 Indian OPEN SEAT

120504191 174103

ETUKALA 
LAKSHMI 
HARIKA

ETUKALA SURYA 
NARAYANA ETUKALA MALLESWARI BCNO 22-06-2001 919705392076 Indian OPEN SEAT

281204920 174108 DEVIKA C P PREMANAND CM BEENA C C BCNO 22-12-1999 919526551581 Indian OPEN SEAT

300310989 174111
MANAS 
SINHAL

ASHUTOSH 
SINHAL SARIKA SINHAL GNNO 19-06-2001 919926635546 Indian OPEN SEAT

311118824 174126 KRITI MISHRA
SANJEEV KUMAR 
MISHRA NISHA MISHRA GNNO 31-12-1997 917987929243 Indian OPEN SEAT

270234858 174128 AMRUTHA U
PURUSHOTHAM 
RAO U VANI U BCNO 28-03-2001 918147895459 Indian OPEN SEAT
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460101385 174129 HILLOL ROY PRANAB ROY SWAPNA ROY SCNO 25-01-1997 919382010894 Indian OPEN SEAT

410204231 174134 KANIMOZHI C CHANDRASEKAR THILAGAM BCNO 13-04-2000 919842274053 Indian OPEN SEAT

260305270 174138

ALLEN 
APOORVA 
BARLA ASSISAN BARLA U M BARLA STNO 25-01-1998 918789020647 Indian OPEN SEAT

411206369 174142
FLENTINA 
EVANGELIN L

LOURDHU 
THOMAS A REGILA SHANTHI L BCNO 19-03-2001 919500947280 Indian OPEN SEAT

311514081 174144

KATE 
RUGVEDA 
ANIL ANIL KATE VAISHALI GNNO 21-03-2001 919860602541 Indian OPEN SEAT

120104040 174146
THOKALA 
SWESHIKA

THOKALA RAMA 
RAO THOKALA SWAPNA SCNO 27-10-2000 919515776561 Indian OPEN SEAT

390350262 174148
GUDIYA 
MEENA

OMPRAKASH 
MEENA RESHAM STNO 01-09-1999 918875138958 Indian OPEN SEAT

270229340 174151
SANGEETHA N 
M MUDDAPPA N M SUNITHA N M BCNO 27-01-2001 919740351111 Indian OPEN SEAT

281208535 174154
MOHAMED 
MUTHASSIR F FAROOK JISTHI BANU BCNO 14-11-2000 918122711803 Indian OPEN SEAT

120600476 174158
NALLI SANTHI 
LENIE NALLI SAMUEL NALLI SUNITHA SCNO 17-06-2002 919030551575 Indian OPEN SEAT

420127629 174159

KAILASH 
PAVAN 
KUMAR

KAILASH 
SHANKARAIAH KAILASH VANAJA BCNO 01-11-2002 917989897401 Indian OPEN SEAT

420131912 174160

VUDDANTI 
KEERTHI 
BHAVANA

VUDDANTI 
VIJAYA PRASAD

VUDDANTI 
PADMAVATHI BCNO 11-06-2002 918008242422 Indian OPEN SEAT

390323297 174162

KAUTILIYA 
KRISHNA 
KODAP SHIV RAJ KODAP ANUSUYA KODAP STNO 03-10-1999 918764249785 Indian OPEN SEAT
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410102787 174166
RATHIPRIYARA
MESH R RAMESH RAMAMANI SCNO 24-09-1999 919176141378 Indian OPEN SEAT

420118569 174171 I JAHNAVI I V RAMARAJU I JYOTHI GNNO 03-05-2002 919908992288 Indian OPEN SEAT

120515495 174174
DUDEKULA 
JAMURUD BEE

DUDEKULA 
CHINNA JAMAL 
BASHA DUDEKULA RESHMA BCNO 30-07-2001 919490829476 Indian OPEN SEAT

160103509 174177 KOMAL DALBIR KAVITA BCNO 05-07-2001 918847644541 Indian OPEN SEAT

390400057 174188
KHUSWANT 
SINGH RAMESH KUMAR ANITA BAJAK SCNO 25-08-1999 919785996842 Indian OPEN SEAT

120606037 174190
NUTHALAPATI 
SUCHITRA

NUTHALAPATI 
VISWANATH

MATTIGETTA 
PADMAVALLI GNNO 28-09-2001 918978793599 Indian OPEN SEAT

120501101 174193

CHANDRA 
PAUL 
KOTICHUKKAL
A

SIVA GANDHI 
KOTICHUKKALA

PARVATHI 
KOTICHUKKALA BCNO 09-12-2000 919640227173 Indian OPEN SEAT

220100087 174194
PRAKRUTI 
MAKWANA

DILIPBHAI 
MAKWANA

NAYANABEN 
MAKWANA SCNO 15-08-1999 919636657366 Indian OPEN SEAT

311006404 174196

KESARWANI 
SAKSHI 
MAHESH

MAHESH 
KESARWANI SANJANA KESARWANI GNNO 16-07-2002 917045637396 Indian OPEN SEAT

280910241 174200 HRIDYA K P VELAYUDHAN K P VASANTHA C SCNO 04-08-2001 919497124637 Indian OPEN SEAT

120514040 174204
VADDI HARI 
CHANDANA

VADDI 
MOHANCHAND

CHEPURI MEHAR 
JYOTHI BCNO 12-07-2000 919393102425 Indian OPEN SEAT

310908696 174206

AKANKSHA 
NANASAHEB 
GOSAVI NANASAHEB MANISHA BCNO 09-05-2000 919850154113 Indian OPEN SEAT

120509831 174207
CHIPPADA 
KEERTHANA

CHIPPADA 
SRINIVAS CHIPPADA BHARATHI BCNO 24-08-2000 919440589716 Indian OPEN SEAT

390511830 174215
DIVYANSHI 
GOEL SANJEEV GOEL PAYAL GOEL GNNO 04-07-2000 919012196404 Indian OPEN SEAT
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230200829 174229
HIMANSHU 
NAPHRIA KULDEEP SINGH PINKI DEVI SCNO 07-01-2000 918607512490 Indian OPEN SEAT

420117016 174231
GUNTY RINKY 
JOYCE

GUNTY 
ZECHARIAH GUNTY KAVITHA BCNO 09-07-2001 919398145196 Indian OPEN SEAT

420137790 174232
M ABINAYA 
NACHIAR R MURUGAIAH

M ALAGU SUNDARA 
NACHIAR BCNO 08-04-2000 919000819834 Indian OPEN SEAT

311804253 174233
JAISWAR 
NEHA BRIJESH JAISWAR BRIJESH JAISHWAR PUNITA SCNO 26-12-2001 919696003924 Indian OPEN SEAT

120515571 174234
SUSMITHA 
KANTE

JAGAN MOHAN 
KANTE NAGA LAKSHMI KANTE SCNO 10-05-1998 919550573311 Indian OPEN SEAT

280810686 174238
VANDANA 
VASUDEVAN VASUDEVAN M P AJITHA KUMARI SCNO 10-06-2000 918547417904 Indian OPEN SEAT

311311038 174246

DESHMANE 
NIKHILESH 
SATISH

DESHMANE 
SATISH RAMRAO

DESHMANE SONALI 
SATISH BCNO 16-09-2001 919890446370 Indian OPEN SEAT

420115415 174247
ADATHI 
SUPRIYA

ADATHI 
VENKATESH ADATHI PUSHPALATHA BCNO 28-06-2000 919703716159 Indian OPEN SEAT

300106713 174249
SHRISHTI 
MISHRA RAVI MISHRA PUSHPA MISHRA GNNO 15-08-1997 919893472235 Indian OPEN SEAT

310914534 174257

KHANDELOTE 
SAMATA 
MILIND MILIND PRADNYA SCNO 14-04-2000 918087231070 Indian OPEN SEAT

440105918 174271
SAURABH 
PRATAP SINGH NAND KISHORE SHAKUNTALA DEVI SCNO 28-08-2000 919149069208 Indian OPEN SEAT

411003926 174273 NANDHINI S SARAVANAN K MALLIGA S BCNO 14-03-2001 919444979151 Indian OPEN SEAT

120504757 174276

SHAIK 
IMTHIYAZUDDI
N

SHAIK 
MUJAHUDDIN

SHAIK MAHABOOB 
CHAN BCNO 13-10-2000 918247311381 Indian OPEN SEAT

150239529 174306
VISHAL 
KUMAR

SURENDRA 
KUMAR MANJU DEVI BCNO 31-08-1999 918581809959 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311212005 174315

CHOUHAN 
SWPANAJA 
JAGDISHSINH JAGDISHSINH JAYSHRI BCNO 19-08-2001 919595067374 Indian OPEN SEAT

411101410 174318

AALBURT 
ALLWIN JOHN 
M JOHN BABU M SUSAN JOHN M BCNO 15-05-2000 918825813824 Indian OPEN SEAT

170202704 174327
YASHIKA 
WADHWA

AMIT KUMAR 
WADHWA JANHVI WADHWA EWNO 16-06-2000 919165666660 Indian OPEN SEAT

360504082 174333
SIWANGI 
MODI BIMAL MODI UMA MODI GNNO 21-06-2000 919337271720 Indian OPEN SEAT

220100839 174344

MEHTA ADITI 
KAMLESHKUM
AR

KAMLESHKUMAR 
MEHTA DIMPLEBEN MEHTA EWNO 21-05-2001 919328293645 Indian OPEN SEAT

390508857 174348
KAMAKSHI 
MEENA

KANHAIYA LAL 
MEENA KAMLESH MEENA STNO 28-08-2002 919530117154 Indian OPEN SEAT

280303406 174350
ANJALY 
REGHU REGHU P A BEENA REGHU BCNO 05-08-1999 919495034138 Indian OPEN SEAT

420108643 174351
A VISHNU 
PRIYA A SHEKHAR A BHAGYA LAXMI BCNO 23-10-2001 919700665303 Indian OPEN SEAT

220402981 174360

DESAI 
NAVGHANBHA
I MALJIBHAI NEETABEN BCNO 17-05-2002 919898295211 Indian OPEN SEAT

420400080 174361
ALIJINGI 
AKHILA ALIJINGI RAMU ALLADA SARASWATI SCNO 26-11-2000 917978474274 Indian OPEN SEAT

360502202 174363
GYANENDRA 
PRADHAN

GANESWAR 
PRADHAN ANASUYA PRADHAN BCNO 23-12-1999 917978358696 Indian OPEN SEAT

440700525 174365 VIVEK KUMAR P N KUREEL SANGEETA SCNO 18-01-2001 918528488757 Indian OPEN SEAT

270805550 174368
CHANDANA 
RAJ M MUTHURAJ M SUJATHA S GNNO 26-06-2000 919742086461 Indian OPEN SEAT
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170302003 174371

MAYANK 
KUMAR 
GUPTA

PREM CHAND 
PRASAD GUPTA MEERA DEVI GNNO 16-08-1999 919753500255 Indian OPEN SEAT

270245081 174372
MAHADEVA R 
HADIMANI

RAMESH S 
HADIMANI SAROJA R HADIMANI EWNO 15-10-2000 919972077579 Indian OPEN SEAT

460813851 174387
SHOUVIK 
MANDAL

SOVON KUMAR 
MANDAL BHASWATI MANDAL SCNO 09-11-1999 918334838219 Indian OPEN SEAT

120104643 174396

YAGGALAM 
GANGA SAI 
CHANDRA

YAGGALAM 
JANARDHANA 
RAO

YAGGALAM 
PRAMEELA RANI BCNO 22-11-2001 919701379806 Indian OPEN SEAT

310601595 174399
MULEY ANUJA 
UDDHAO

UDDHAO 
UTTAMRAO 
MULEY SHUBHANGI SCNO 01-09-2001 919922899969 Indian OPEN SEAT

120501342 174400
HUMERA 
FATHIMA

MOHAMMAD 
ABDULLAH A RABIYATHUL ALIMA BCNO 13-07-2001 919246418096 Indian OPEN SEAT

390323960 174417
SUHANI 
YADAV

SUNDER SINGH 
YADAV RAJNI YADAV BCNO 17-08-1998 918949580823 Indian OPEN SEAT

320104840 174420
VAHNEIHAT 
HAOKIP SEMHAO HAOKIP LAMKHOTIN HAOKIP STNO 30-10-2000 918119040907 Indian OPEN SEAT

420100998 174422 K NISHITHA K MAHENDER YUVARANI SCNO 23-02-2001 919394003365 Indian OPEN SEAT

390504627 174439
ANKITA 
KUMARI JITENDRA PRASAD MANJU DEVI BCNO 16-03-2002 917903666842 Indian OPEN SEAT

270219270 174440 DEVIKA B P B N PRATHAPA RANI M K BCNO 06-10-2000 917406452572 Indian OPEN SEAT

360400044 174445
ABHISHEK 
MISHRA

RASHMI RANJAN 
MISHRA LIPIKA MISHRA GNNO 14-11-2001 919437288456 Indian OPEN SEAT

420112963 174446
JATOTH 
MADHUMITHA JATOTH BHASKAR RAMAVATH PADMA STNO 19-08-2001 918639894009 Indian OPEN SEAT

360404953 174448
SWETA 
MOHANTY

HIMANSU 
SEKHAR 
MOHANTY

CHHABILA PRAVA 
MOHANTY GNNO 14-05-1999 919437223576 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390317146 174455
KANISHK 
SHARMA

BRIJ BHUSHAN 
SHARMA SAVITA SHARMA GNNO 19-01-2000 918741083193 Indian OPEN SEAT

140400457 174462
SOCHANPHY 
KEISHING KS HOPESON ALICE KEISHING STNO 14-10-1999 919402349737 Indian OPEN SEAT

420121088 174465
ALUGUBELLI 
VARSHHA

ALUGUBELLI 
MADHUSUDHAN 
REDDY ALUGUBELLI RADHIKA EWNO 19-09-2000 919701672994 Indian OPEN SEAT

280900496 174469

FATHIMATH 
ASHIQA 
FARSANA

K P SAKEER 
HUSSIN P P RAHMATH BCNO 10-05-2000 919846932786 Indian OPEN SEAT

411201562 174470 PREETHI K
KARUMBACHALA
M N CHITRA K BCNO 29-01-2001 919976610366 Indian OPEN SEAT

240200647 174481 HIMANI DHARAM CHAND SHEELA DEVI SCNO 31-07-2000 918219317476 Indian OPEN SEAT

160109646 174485 JASMINE MOHD ASLAM BABLI ALIAS SHABNAM BCNO 04-10-2000 919780236260 Indian OPEN SEAT

260305177 174486 AKASH KUMAR RAJESH PRASAD SHOBHA DEVI BCNO 17-12-1999 919608116293 Indian OPEN SEAT

410110108 174491 K NAVINA
M N KALAI 
SELVAN

THENMOZHI 
KALAISELVAN BCNO 06-09-2000 919003915599 Indian OPEN SEAT

220114352 174504
RAVAL 
KATHAN

PRASHANTKUMA
R JIGISHABEN EWNO 18-04-2002 919408146422 Indian OPEN SEAT

420501425 174506
NOOREEN 
FATHIMA

SHAIK ABDUL 
SALEEM NAFEES FATIMA BCNO 24-10-1999 919700550418 Indian OPEN SEAT

270227315 174511 VINUTHA B S SURESH B R SHARADA B S BCNO 13-06-1999 919482995828 Indian OPEN SEAT

311304839 174514
RAJ SANJAY 
PATEL SANJAY KUWAR BCNO 24-01-2001 919284815689 Indian OPEN SEAT

120508414 174525

VANACHERLA 
MOHANESWA
R BHASKARA RAO VENKATA LAKSHMI BCNO 19-09-2000 919948443446 Indian OPEN SEAT
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200111077 174532 STERLIN T S SAJIMON JOSEPH SOPHIYAMMA JOSEPH GNNO 26-09-2000 919654454212 Indian OPEN SEAT

280304548 174533 SHIFA SALIM
MUHAMMED 
SALIM RASHEEDA SALIM BCNO 11-10-2000 918281211914 Indian OPEN SEAT

420400177 174536
RATHLAVATH 
VENNELA

RATHLAVATH 
VENKAT NAIK RATHLAVATH MANIBAI STNO 08-02-1999 919490054303 Indian OPEN SEAT

200135754 174537
SHIVANGI 
BANSAL

HARISH 
CHANDRA 
BANSAL SAVITRI BANSAL GNNO 23-10-1999 919871337859 Indian OPEN SEAT

220104496 174539
ANSHIKA 
MANDWARYA

MAHESH K 
MANDWARYA

MEENAKSHI 
MANDWARYA GNNO 17-03-2000 919714080004 Indian OPEN SEAT

300501356 174541

YASH 
VARDHAN 
GAUR

CHANDRA 
SHEKHAR GAUR KUSUM GAUR GNNO 26-09-1996 919131521415 Indian OPEN SEAT

440707038 174543 RAJUL TOMAR JAIRAM TOMAR SANDHYA TOMAR BCPH 24-09-2000 919617272862 Indian OPEN SEAT

390405491 174551 HITESH KHEM RAJ BHEEL SHANTI STNO 20-05-1999 918385061454 Indian OPEN SEAT

390302745 174566
DEEPENDRA 
SINGH MEHRA

VIJAY SINGH 
MEHRA SUBHITA MEHRA SCNO 30-04-2000 918690743760 Indian OPEN SEAT

140103386 174567 RIA DOLOI
CHITTARANJAN 
DOLOI PUTUL DOLOI SCNO 06-01-2001 918787360253 Indian OPEN SEAT

311108967 174571

SAKSHI 
SATISH 
JAKHOTIA

SATISH 
RAMKISHAN 
JAKHOTIA

PADMA SATISH 
JAKHOTIA GNNO 26-03-2000 919112429872 Indian OPEN SEAT

310402229 174573
SARODE 
ANKUSH KISAN

SARODE KISAN 
RAMCHANDRA SANGITA BCNO 01-02-2000 919561612657 Indian OPEN SEAT

200104996 174576 YASH DEHRAJ
BALVINDER 
SINGH SUMITRA DEVI SCNO 14-07-2000 919050810269 Indian OPEN SEAT
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370106650 174578
ANN MARIA 
GEORGE M D GEORGE ALEYAMMA GEORGE GNNO 20-02-2001 919843044365 Indian OPEN SEAT

411205064 174581 SHRUTHI N NAVANEETHAM S MADUBALA A GNNO 16-08-2000 919442420941 Indian OPEN SEAT

280403253 174582

AASHISH 
VISHNUPRASA
D

PRASAD BABU 
POOTHALI ANUPAMA DAMODAR GNNO 31-10-2001 919995881918 Indian OPEN SEAT

120511279 174583

GARSIKUTI 
DHANYA SRI 
SAI SATYA 
DHATRI

GARSIKUTI 
VENKATESULU

GARSIKUTI KANAKA 
BHAGYA LAKSHMI BCNO 29-05-2002 919618957549 Indian OPEN SEAT

160100256 174585
PRAKRUTI 
THAKUR PRAMOD THAKUR MUKESH RANI GNNO 18-03-2000 917018217895 Indian OPEN SEAT

120504944 174586
MUPPIDI 
SANDEEPTI

MUPPIDI 
SUDHAKAR MUPPIDI SRILATHA SCNO 13-09-2000 919030420709 Indian OPEN SEAT

170103076 174588
BHANDARU 
SUSMITHA

BHANDARU 
SANJEEVASHARM
A

BHANDARU 
LAKSHMIPADMAJA EWNO 30-06-2001 919182080822 Indian OPEN SEAT

280803976 174594 ARDRA RAJESH RAJESH N JISHA P BCNO 15-06-2001 919539754540 Indian OPEN SEAT

460810159 174596
TAMAJIT 
BISWAS TAPAS BISWAS APARNA BISWAS GNNO 14-09-2000 919836415190 Indian OPEN SEAT

280600225 174605
LEKSHMI 
VENU C R VENU SHEEBA VENU GNNO 04-10-1999 919745079050 Indian OPEN SEAT

311008921 174611

ELLENA SHAJI 
KURUTHUKUL
ANGARA

SHAJI JOSE 
KURUTHUKULAN
GARA

NISHA SHAJI 
KURUTHUKULANGARA GNNO 02-04-2000 918329648543 Indian OPEN SEAT

380500612 174616 AANCHAL RAVINDER MEENA RANI GNNO 21-02-2001 918168963575 Indian OPEN SEAT

280300970 174622
SHIFA 
RASHEED P M RASHEED NISHA C H BCNO 14-07-2001 919497932615 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120304182 174624
MEEJURU 
SRAVANI

MEEJURU NAGA 
SEKHAR MEEJURU SULOCHANA SCNO 10-09-2000 919989781624 Indian OPEN SEAT

120602397 174628
NANDIKA 
RAJESH

NANDIKA 
APPARAO NANDIKA SANTHOSHI SCNO 18-09-1998 918332976258 Indian OPEN SEAT

410104578 174647 VIGNESH V VELMURUGAN S DEEBALAKSHMI V BCNO 07-04-2001 917397045209 Indian OPEN SEAT

460807022 174648
SANCHAITA 
CHATTERJEE

PARTHA 
CHATTERJEE SOMAJITA CHATTERJEE GNNO 09-05-1998 919674217252 Indian OPEN SEAT

460811302 174651
CAMELIA 
SULTANA MD HAMID ALI

MEHERUNNESA 
BEGUM GNNO 07-08-2000 919434481823 Indian OPEN SEAT

440601132 174653
NEERAJ 
GAUTAM KALKA GAUTAM PRABHA GAUTAM SCNO 23-08-2001 917394814572 Indian OPEN SEAT

460800527 174664 ROHAN SAHA

LATE 
RAGHUNATH 
SAHA MIRA SAHA SCNO 20-11-2000 917479310498 Indian OPEN SEAT

390204515 174668 SHIYA KUMARI BABULAL SYAG MANJU DEVI BCNO 18-09-2002 919649943899 Indian OPEN SEAT

280706315 174671 RICHU LIZ ROY ROY SEBASTIAN DEEPA TOM EWNO 21-03-2000 918086097082 Indian OPEN SEAT

360410438 174682
NANDITA 
BEHERA

NITYANANDA 
BEHERA GEETANJALI BEHERA SCNO 20-01-2000 919861344639 Indian OPEN SEAT

120406189 174684

NAYAKANTI 
DHANU SAI 
SREE

N C 
VENKATESWARLU N PRASHANTHI SCNO 18-05-2001 919849662739 Indian OPEN SEAT

420114681 174686
RAOBA 
GNANESHWAR

RAOBA MADHAV 
RAO RAOBA HANUMA BAI BCNO 29-03-2000 919347270637 Indian OPEN SEAT

311207692 174697

CHOPADE 
AMISHA 
PRADEEP PRADEEP MAYA BCNO 14-04-2000 919881963210 Indian OPEN SEAT
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220108133 174699

PATEL AYUSHI 
ASHVINKUMA
R

ASHVINKUMAR 
MAGANBHAI 
PATEL

PATEL GEETA 
ASHVINBHAI GNNO 23-01-2002 919825801333 Indian OPEN SEAT

300310610 174703
JYOTSNA 
SINGH

VIRESH PRATAP 
SINGH ANITA SINGH BCNO 23-05-1997 919109014718 Indian OPEN SEAT

450100414 174704
ROHIT 
KHANDURA DINESH KUMAR SONI SCNO 24-04-2001 916398257064 Indian OPEN SEAT

221000039 174705

MALI 
TRUSHALI 
SATISH SATISH SANDHYA BCNO 11-07-2000 917600311776 Indian OPEN SEAT

120516153 174712
C NIHARIKA 
REDDY

C MOULESWARA 
REDDY K JYOTHI GNNO 12-02-2002 918500638409 Indian OPEN SEAT

200120268 174713
SHRISHTI 
SHARMA B K SHARMA PUSHPA SHARMA GNNO 07-04-2001 919891674990 Indian OPEN SEAT

280812678 174720

AFSANA 
RUKHZATH M 
S MOIDEEN KUTTY SAINABA BCNO 21-11-1996 919061817056 Indian OPEN SEAT

120407012 174726 B YASHASWINI
BANDIMEKALA 
SRINIVASULU G ARUNA SCNO 20-05-2000 919704311478 Indian OPEN SEAT

220101783 174729
JOSHI RIDDHI 
SHANKERLAL

SHANKERLAL 
JOSHI JASHODA DEVI JOSHI GNNO 02-05-2001 919879635200 Indian OPEN SEAT

460602264 174742 SAHIN MAITRA SAMAR MAITRA JAYA MAITRA EWNO 12-11-2001 916290624590 Indian OPEN SEAT

440807530 174744
BHANVI 
SHUKLA

VIJAY SHANKAR 
SHUKLA POONAM SHUKLA GNNO 06-08-2000 918687784006 Indian OPEN SEAT

430100379 174754

ARNAB 
BHATTACHARJ
EE

HIMADRI 
BHATTACHARJYA RUMA CHAKRABORTI GNNO 16-11-2000 919436169145 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270209590 174755 USHA K
KUMARASWAMY 
K C SHANTHA BCNO 30-03-2001 918970145149 Indian OPEN SEAT

160106193 174757 KHUSHBOO KARAM CHAND SUKH VARSHA SCNO 04-12-2000 916239201697 Indian OPEN SEAT

280200733 174766 SHREYA V S
SAJEEVKUMAR V 
S SMITHA K N SCNO 30-01-2001 919446420664 Indian OPEN SEAT

441003448 174786

SHIVANSH 
KUMAR 
PANDEY

SANJIV KUMAR 
PANDEY BHARTI PANDEY GNNO 10-01-2001 919955999735 Indian OPEN SEAT

280709609 174788
DEVI 
CHANDANA M E V MANI AMBIKA P R BCNO 07-11-1999 919446156863 Indian OPEN SEAT

441001421 174794
PRANSHU 
RANJAN PRABHAT RANJAN REKHA RANJAN GNNO 31-05-2001 917011651302 Indian OPEN SEAT

200145370 174795
PRAGYA 
ARORA

SHIV CHARAN 
ARORA SUMAN ARORA GNNO 14-05-2000 919971202345 Indian OPEN SEAT

440702281 174811 SHWET KAMAL
RAJENDRA 
PRASAD RAJNI SCNO 14-06-1999 917080273009 Indian OPEN SEAT

230201180 174815 PRIYANKA JASMER SINGH SUNITA SCNO 13-11-2002 919466294615 Indian OPEN SEAT

390602492 174818 SWATI TEPAN
RATAN LAL 
KHATIK RAJKUMARI KHATIK SCNO 26-05-2001 919549686486 Indian OPEN SEAT

390600765 174823
HEERA LAL 
MEENA KANTI LAL MEENA LAXMI DEVI MEENA STNO 26-06-1999 918890764872 Indian OPEN SEAT

311804346 174830 PARNAVI SHAILESH PRANITA SCNO 01-09-2001 917045190451 Indian OPEN SEAT

280604676 174840
APARNA A 
SUNIL SUNIL N AMBILI S BCNO 19-10-2000 919496271077 Indian OPEN SEAT

310807852 174843

INAMDAR 
FARHIN 
SUHAIL SUHAIL ZARINA EWNO 20-08-2001 919405586087 Indian OPEN SEAT

270226805 174844 KAUSHIK C R RAJANNA C HEMAVATHI S B GNNO 10-04-2000 918884292464 Indian OPEN SEAT

420114683 174846
NAMITA 
RAMESH

RAMESH KUMAR 
V SANDHYA RAMESH GNNO 04-10-2001 918309139858 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270710368 174857 SHIREESHA V T
VENKATARAMAPP
A LAKSHMI BCNO 17-11-2001 919945969092 Indian OPEN SEAT

280807427 174859
RINSHA RAJ U 
K BALRAJ K C LESLY P BCNO 07-02-2000 919946288219 Indian OPEN SEAT

200139365 174862 SIYA DHONA DEEPAK DHONA ANJU DHONA GNNO 26-02-2002 919811154834 Indian OPEN SEAT

270235145 174863
SHREYA A 
KULKARNI ASHOK KULKARNI ARATI KULKARNI GNNO 12-04-2001 919901736981 Indian OPEN SEAT

120515820 174865
PALLAPU 
SUPRAJA

PALLAPU 
VENKATA 
RAMANAIAH PALLAPU DORAMMA BCNO 03-06-2001 919440564052 Indian OPEN SEAT

200125556 174880 S PREETHI J SRINIVASAN K R SARADHA BCNO 20-03-2000 919868430225 Indian OPEN SEAT

460400092 174902 PABITRA LAHA PRANAB KR LAHA
MANJULIKA 
CHOWDHURY GNNO 21-12-1999 919434645758 Indian OPEN SEAT

311500901 174905

SAMEER 
ABDULLAH 
BHAYA

ABDULLAH 
YUNUS BHAYA

MANISHA ABDULLAH 
BHAYA EWNO 13-05-2000 919552461337 Indian OPEN SEAT

120610197 174907
SAI SIRISHA 
DEVI MONDU

SATHI RAJU 
MONDU

VENKATA SATYA 
KUMARI MONDU BCNO 18-02-1999 919493415825 Indian OPEN SEAT

380501263 174916
RASHEE 
BANSAL VINOD KUMAR RUCHI BANSAL EWNO 09-04-2001 919815345455 Indian OPEN SEAT

280605013 174921
LAKSHMI 
PRIYA J JAYAKUMAR D BEENA J BCNO 05-11-2000 919847451418 Indian OPEN SEAT

410121549 174929 C YUKESH V CHAKKARAPANI C SASIKALA BCNO 14-10-1999 918825787159 Indian OPEN SEAT
280602756 174932 ARDRA R REMESAN B DEEPA S BCNO 24-06-2001 919497815875 Indian OPEN SEAT

120300199 174935

PALLAPOLU 
VENKATA SAI 
PALLAVI

PALLAPOLU 
KRISHNAMURTHY PALLAPOLU USHA RANI EWNO 31-05-2001 919885251895 Indian OPEN SEAT

460500924 174936
ANIRBAN 
GHOSH RAJIB GHOSH SUMANA GHOSH BCNO 05-02-2000 917478212321 Indian OPEN SEAT

160114692 174937 AKRITI TANEJA
TAJINDER PAL 
TANEJA JYOTI TANEJA GNNO 22-03-2001 917015900571 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280710536 174950 CHRISTA ALEX
ALEXANDER 
ZACHARIAH SUJA ALEXANDER GNNO 27-02-2001 919061745220 Indian OPEN SEAT

411101887 174951
VENKATESHPR
ASATH P K KARUNANIDHI P S USHA K BCNO 23-10-2000 918220652828 Indian OPEN SEAT

230200772 174953
DEEPAK 
DHILLON BALWAN SINGH RAJ KALA GNNO 29-10-2002 919416477801 Indian OPEN SEAT

410200666 174956 S MRITHIKA

N 
SATHYANARAYAN
AN R MALLIKA BCNO 30-08-2001 919944027207 Indian OPEN SEAT

280607946 174959 ELSA THOMAS THOMAS ELISTAN PRESSY THOMAS BCNO 19-03-2000 919633130581 Indian OPEN SEAT

120105083 174964

VISHNUBHOTL
A 
VENKATACHAL
APATHISAIBHA
RADWAJ

VISHNUBHOTLA 
MADHU SUDANA 
PRASAD

VISHNUBHOTLA 
SRIDEVI EWNO 12-01-2002 919247465073 Indian OPEN SEAT

200102482 174967 RAM SANTOSH KUMAR SUNITA RANI SCNO 12-04-2001 919650085899 Indian OPEN SEAT

280902723 174972
SHAHMA 
NASREEN M

ABDUL NAZAR 
MAMBRATHODI FATHIMA KUNNATHU BCNO 05-10-2000 919497206920 Indian OPEN SEAT

440105283 174980 POOJA SINGH PRATAP SINGH MUNDRESH SINGH SCNO 30-08-2001 919411625003 Indian OPEN SEAT
270237713 174986 A AKSHAYA S ANANDARAJU D LAKSHMI SCNO 02-04-2001 919113824124 Indian OPEN SEAT
200157495 174989 VIKASH SOHAN SINGH KELA DEVI SCNO 10-08-1999 917820883052 Indian OPEN SEAT

410108212 174991 S RADHIKA M SIVARAMAN
SUDHAMATHI 
SIVARAMAN BCNO 16-10-2001 919840329887 Indian OPEN SEAT

220300204 174992

TRIVEDI 
SWAYAM 
SANJAYBHAI

TRIVEDI 
SANJAYBHAI 
HARSHADBHAI

TRIVEDI DAKSHABEN 
SANJAYBHAI EWNO 01-12-2000 919081202014 Indian OPEN SEAT

281108918 174997 ANAKHA K L KUMAR J LATHA K L BCNO 17-03-2001 919633873361 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120100104 174999
DEVAGUPTA 
SANDEEP

DEVAGUPTA 
VENKATA 
SATYANARAYANA

DEVAGUPTA 
DANESWARI BCNO 13-09-2000 919347897813 Indian OPEN SEAT

200136630 175000 GOPAL DAS DHARMENDER LAXMI DEVI SCNO 02-11-1998 918700160096 Indian OPEN SEAT

420122144 175001
POLKER 
ABHAY GYANDEV POLKER SUVARNA POLKER BCNO 03-06-2000 919676395106 Indian OPEN SEAT

280611761 175007 ANEETA L LUKOSE V BIJI A GNNO 22-03-2000 919744306770 Indian OPEN SEAT

440704300 175017
PRERNA 
SAXENA

MADHUKAR 
SAXENA SHILPI SAXENA GNNO 09-01-2001 919839039934 Indian OPEN SEAT

120608590 175027

GURUVELLI 
VASANTHA 
DEEPIKA

GURUVELLI 
ANANDA RAO

GURUVELLI 
SWARNALATHAMMA BCNO 27-11-2001 918497900436 Indian OPEN SEAT

300101725 175034
ASHWINI 
THOMBRE

AKSHAY 
THOMBRE SAVITA THOMBRE BCNO 26-12-1999 919424455867 Indian OPEN SEAT

150206612 175036
MANI 
PRABHAT ASHOK SAHANI DEEPA KUMARI BCNO 03-06-1999 919534727016 Indian OPEN SEAT

441118753 175037
DEVI LAL 
VAISHY

HARAKH LAL 
VAISHY RAMJANI VAISHY SCNO 06-03-1997 917318254032 Indian OPEN SEAT

280700526 175039

RINOSH 
METTY 
THOMAS THOMAS KOSHY ANNE THOMAS GNNO 07-03-2000 916235559862 Indian OPEN SEAT

280704126 175044
AMRUTHA V 
SANTHOSH

V B 
SANTHOSHKUMA
R RADHIKA SANTHOSH BCNO 29-02-2000 919895188507 Indian OPEN SEAT

420122988 175046
SUMAYYA 
AFREEN

MOHD FAROOQ 
AHMED RAFIA KHANAM BCNO 30-08-1999 919550753148 Indian OPEN SEAT

230206392 175047 SUNNY TAKDIR SINGH SUDESH GNNO 27-02-1999 917417114546 Indian OPEN SEAT

200122510 175048
PRANABESH 
SARKAR

PARESH 
CHANDRA 
SARKAR MAMATA CHOUDHURY EWNO 17-08-1999 919366110476 Indian OPEN SEAT
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281002879 175053
NIKHILA 
VIJAYAN A VIJAYAN MEENA VIJAYAN SCNO 22-07-2000 917025485504 Indian OPEN SEAT

390308559 175057
PREETI 
SHARMA SATISH SHARMA MANJU SHARMA EWNO 31-08-2000 919214890479 Indian OPEN SEAT

150243455 175059
SUDHANSHU 
RANJAN RAM KISHOR DAS SAVITA DEVI SCNO 13-02-2001 917280886067 Indian OPEN SEAT

150230833 175060 AGAM DEV BINOD KUMAR ASHA DEVI EWNO 04-08-1999 917050903819 Indian OPEN SEAT

380302542 175063
SAHILPREET 
SINGH

JASWINDER 
KUMAR KAMALJEET KAUR SCNO 13-08-2001 919814016068 Indian OPEN SEAT

200111740 175069
SHIPRA 
GAUTAM ANIL KUMAR KUSUM LATA SCNO 14-01-2002 919990662571 Indian OPEN SEAT

120509894 175072
BANDARI 
HARISH B MAHADEVAPPA M VIJAYA SUSEELA SCNO 17-08-2002 919492404198 Indian OPEN SEAT

300303037 175076
ANJALI 
MURTHY RAJESH MURTHY KRISHNA MURTHY GNNO 25-04-2001 919993003336 Indian OPEN SEAT

200122400 175079
GEETANJALI 
GAIROLA MUNISH GAIROLA SHANU GAIROLA GNNO 22-02-2001 919899770393 Indian OPEN SEAT

410114943 175104 M JENNIFER
J MORIS 
CHRISTOPHER M VIMALA FATIMA GNNO 22-10-2001 919381255445 Indian OPEN SEAT

200110125 175107 AASTHA TRILOK CHAND HAPPY RANI EWNO 11-05-2002 919312102651 Indian OPEN SEAT

280401631 175109 NITHYA T R
PRADEEP KUMAR 
P JAYASREE T R GNNO 10-02-2002 919446957301 Indian OPEN SEAT

390325245 175114
ANJU 
SAHARAN

JAGDISH PRASAD 
SAHARAN GEETA DEVI BCNO 09-05-1999 919461296151 Indian OPEN SEAT

160106439 175127
VANSHIKA 
BHARDWAJ

RAMESH 
BHARDWAJ SUDESH BHARDWAJ GNNO 26-12-2000 919416094415 Indian OPEN SEAT

440403393 175129 GAGAN SAGAR SHYAM LAL MUKESH KUMARI SCNO 15-09-1998 918527471478 Indian OPEN SEAT
370101969 175131 SUBITSHAA S SIVAKOUMAR SIVAGAMY BCNO 26-09-2001 919445378068 Indian OPEN SEAT

280103206 175133
KRISHNENDHU 
 I

RADHAKRISHNA 
PILLAI INDU V GNNO 19-02-2000 919656246648 Indian OPEN SEAT
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460804311 175134
ARITRA 
SANTRA

KANKAN KUMAR 
SANTRA SHYAMALI SANTRA GNNO 28-05-2001 919734308979 Indian OPEN SEAT

410121213 175135 SRIRAM D DEENADAYALAN K DEEPA R BCNO 02-04-2001 919840579737 Indian OPEN SEAT
311511556 175143 SHRAWANI VIRENDRA VIDYA GNNO 13-08-2001 919850850915 Indian OPEN SEAT

300104162 175149
HARSHIT 
VERMA

DINESH KUMAR 
VERMA PREETI VERMA BCNO 13-04-2000 919977917123 Indian OPEN SEAT

440100055 175167 RINKI YADAV RAM NARESH SAROJ YADAV BCNO 01-12-1999 919027052064 Indian OPEN SEAT

140400384 175171
MANABIKA 
DAS

TILAK CHANDRA 
DAS BEAUTI DAS SCNO 07-07-2000 919101528250 Indian OPEN SEAT

410304792 175172
G M ASHRAF 
RAHEEM

F MOHAMMED 
GHOWS K MUMTAJ BEGUM BCNO 25-07-2001 919894632775 Indian OPEN SEAT

200106863 175174
VISHAL 
TOMAR

DEVENDRA 
TOMAR REKHA TOMAR GNNO 10-06-1999 919315297456 Indian OPEN SEAT

390334481 175180 ASHU CHOPRA
DHARMPAL 
SINGH CHOPRA KALAWATI DEVI SCNO 19-09-1999 919414964365 Indian OPEN SEAT

280814988 175181 MAYOOKHA B BABU KUNNATH
MANJUSHA K 
KANNIATH BCNO 12-08-2000 919446456573 Indian OPEN SEAT

270207955 175182
SANJANA S 
SARAPURI

SURESH K 
SARAPURI JYOTI S SARAPURI GNNO 25-11-2000 919845228244 Indian OPEN SEAT

281113421 175186
M POORNA 
SNEHA

K 
MAHESHWARAN M MUTHULAKSHMI BCNO 19-12-2001 919633114617 Indian OPEN SEAT

440801645 175220 ANKITA SINGH
KRISHNA KUMAR 
SINGH NIRJALA SINGH BCNO 03-03-1997 918127866444 Indian OPEN SEAT

410112567 175222 AAKASH S
SRINIVASA 
MOORTHY VEENA S GNNO 20-03-2001 919962802003 Indian OPEN SEAT

380202817 175224 GEETA ARORA
PARVEEN KUMAR 
ARORA SUSHIL ARORA GNNO 09-11-2000 919592608704 Indian OPEN SEAT

221000518 175225

TRIPATHI 
NITISH 
PADMAKAR

PADMAKAR 
TRIPATHI MAYA TRIPATHI EWNO 19-08-2001 919662345532 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270239092 175230

MOHAMMAD
WASIM 
WALIKAR HASANSAB NAZIA BCNO 20-09-2000 918762976777 Indian OPEN SEAT

410801527 175241 SURYA V VELUMANI A VALARMATHI R BCNO 21-12-2001 919842032608 Indian OPEN SEAT
460818273 175251 AISHIK SAHA JAYANTA SAHA DEEPIKA SAHA GNNO 29-10-2000 919830283551 Indian OPEN SEAT

200130415 175252

ADITYA 
NARAYAN 
KHOKHAR

NARENDRA 
KUMAR KHOKHAR SANJANA KHOKHAR SCNO 01-03-2001 919968097124 Indian OPEN SEAT

270502892 175268
RAJANI M 
HOSAMANI

MARKAPPA M 
HOSAMANI MANJULA SCNO 18-10-2000 919448180989 Indian OPEN SEAT

270500583 175276
NOOR UL 
HUDA YASEEN SHARIFF NASREEN TAJ BCNO 20-09-2001 918618279305 Indian OPEN SEAT

390403034 175279
ATMAJA 
SHIVA SINGH

RUGHA RAM 
SINGH REENA SINGH SCNO 20-12-1996 918302502473 Indian OPEN SEAT

420126465 175283
JUWAIRIYA 
NAUSHEEN

MOHD ABDUL 
QADEER BILQUIS JEHAN BCNO 06-03-1999 919652173558 Indian OPEN SEAT

310201777 175287 TEJAS
DEVENDRA 
THAKARE SANGITA BCNO 23-11-1999 919588426525 Indian OPEN SEAT

420131514 175296
GOLLA 
VIJAYKUMAR

GOLLA 
GOURISHANKAR GOLLA VIJAYALAXMI BCNO 29-10-1999 919989366256 Indian OPEN SEAT

460822403 175297
SANGITA 
BISWAS RATAN BISWAS DIPTI BISWAS SCNO 25-12-1999 919674483438 Indian OPEN SEAT

120107322 175299
PANDILLA 
HARSHA DEEP

PANDILLA 
SUDHAKAR PANDILLA DEEPTHI BCNO 21-07-2000 919490216330 Indian OPEN SEAT

390601861 175301
JAYESH 
PARMAR

SHYAM LAL 
PARMAR BABALEE PARMAR STNO 25-05-2000 919649983186 Indian OPEN SEAT

120107977 175305

UMA SAI 
CHARITHA 
INALA

VENKATA 
KRISHNA RAO 
INALA KARUNA SREE INALA GNNO 24-10-2002 919866777777 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420501711 175306
BODA BHEEM 
SAGAR BODA VARJAN BODA DASMA STNO 04-04-2001 918688434122 Indian OPEN SEAT

420400487 175310
SOWMYA 
GUBBALA

SANTHA 
SRIRAMA 
GUBBALA JYOTHI KONAGALA BCNO 03-09-2001 918008155518 Indian OPEN SEAT

420401021 175317
BOYA 
TANUSHA

BOYA VENKATA 
SWAMY BOYA LALITHA BCNO 08-01-2002 919948700314 Indian OPEN SEAT

120404224 175321
CHILLAPALLI 
GAYATHRI C SIDDAIAH C AMARAVATHI BCNO 28-04-2000 919030373260 Indian OPEN SEAT

420123328 175331
CHILLEVERU 
SNEHA

CHILLEVERU 
VENKAT RAMANA

CHILLEVERU BINDHU 
RAMANA BCNO 14-02-2001 919848579692 Indian OPEN SEAT

390510003 175332 PARUL NAYAK BIHARI LAL NAYAK KRISHNA SCNO 08-05-1999 918385939005 Indian OPEN SEAT

270708136 175333 T M HARSHA
T N 
MAHADEVAPPA K E MANJULA STNO 03-04-2001 917022871668 Indian OPEN SEAT

420130719 175336
NATASHA 
AGARWAL

PREMCHAND 
AGARWAL SHEETAL AGARWAL EWNO 05-12-2001 919989890428 Indian OPEN SEAT

410801072 175342
JAYA KRISHNA 
R A ASOKAN R SAVITHIRI L BCNO 21-11-2001 919894115934 Indian OPEN SEAT

410200763 175345 HARINE N NATARAJAN R GOMATHI N BCNO 16-11-2000 919842528879 Indian OPEN SEAT

310306413 175348
SAURABH 
KANAKE

GAJANAN 
KANAKE JYOTI KANAKE STNO 27-07-1998 919850262460 Indian OPEN SEAT

411100151 175351 AJAY RAJA S SIVA KUMAR T PORSELVI S SCNO 15-10-1998 919499909504 Indian OPEN SEAT

160103804 175359 KHYATI YADAV VIJAY KUMAR BINDU YADAV BCNO 30-03-2001 918825006287 Indian OPEN SEAT
410600524 175362 VIGNESH G GANESHAN N SASIKALA R GNNO 17-06-1997 919965261468 Indian OPEN SEAT

220705784 175367

DETROJA 
SUCHI 
MAHESHBHAI MAHESHBHAI JAGRUTIBEN GNNO 22-10-1999 919427774094 Indian OPEN SEAT
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150219283 175369 RAVI KUMAR RAJENDRA DAS PUNAM DEVI SCNO 05-06-1999 917254836813 Indian OPEN SEAT
220400063 175372 PAMELA RAY P C RAY DOLA RAY SCNO 19-03-1998 919073894465 Indian OPEN SEAT

120501231 175374
SABHAVAT 
SASIKALA

SABHAVAT 
RAMUDUNAIK SABHAVAT NAGAMMA STNO 19-05-1999 918985340907 Indian OPEN SEAT

411300906 175378
NAGA 
PRAVEENA E

EDWIN 
SUTHAGAR E MUTHU LAKSHMI R BCNO 08-11-2000 918608341103 Indian OPEN SEAT

270219515 175380 LIKHITH L LOKESHA T VARALAKSHMI K BCNO 10-11-2000 919900394525 Indian OPEN SEAT

411302707 175388
KALYANA 
SUDHAN K KANNAN N S AMUTHA R BCNO 21-09-2001 919443670876 Indian OPEN SEAT

420127194 175390
SURAGANI 
POOJA

SURAGANI 
VIJAYA KUMAR

SURAGANI 
SARASWATHI BCNO 13-05-2000 919959992342 Indian OPEN SEAT

120301035 175394 A R NIHARIKA A K RAJA A K ARUNA BCNO 30-05-1999 918121221056 Indian OPEN SEAT

120603207 175395
MEDISETTI 
RAJESH

MEDISETTI 
SURYANARAYANA 
 MURTHY MEDISETTI PAPA DEVI EWNO 06-10-2001 919492250515 Indian OPEN SEAT

280403295 175396 POORNIMA S SUDHAKARAN C P BINDHU D BCNO 22-12-1998 919995260134 Indian OPEN SEAT

390505434 175401
PARMITA 
ARYA RAVINDRA ARYA NEETU ARYA SCNO 15-09-1999 919411461611 Indian OPEN SEAT

120511374 175403

YADLAPALLI 
SARATH 
KUMAR

YADLAPALLI 
VENKATA 
KRISHNA

YADLAPALLI JAYA 
CHANDRA SCNO 08-11-2000 919182155686 Indian OPEN SEAT

390609546 175404
NITESH 
BHAGORA

SHANTILAL 
BHAGORA LEELA DEVI STNO 10-06-1999 919664152895 Indian OPEN SEAT

310901381 175405

DABERAO 
UMESH 
BHAVSING BHAVSING ASHA STNO 06-10-1999 919579588125 Indian OPEN SEAT

420100874 175418
CHINTHAPALLY 
 VISHAL

CHINTHAPALLY 
SAMPATH KUMAR

CHINTHAPALLY 
SWARNA LATHA SCNO 08-08-1999 919494185678 Indian OPEN SEAT

Page 3997 of 7016



LIST FOR EIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR STRAY VACANCY UG 2019 (OPEN SEAT)
Rollno Rank Name FatherName MotherName CandCat Dob mobileNo Nationality AppliedCounselling

420303125 175419
GUDIMALLA 
HARSHITHA

GUDIMALLA RAJA 
SEKHAR

GUDIMALLA 
PRATHIMA SCNO 20-10-2000 919985122010 Indian OPEN SEAT

270709615 175420 PRAKRUTHI S SURESHA Y A KAVITHA S BCNO 22-02-2000 919449474390 Indian OPEN SEAT

420102546 175423
QUANITAH 
TASNEEM

MOHAMMED 
AKBAR

SYED NARGIS 
MOHAMMED BCNO 04-09-2001 919391012349 Indian OPEN SEAT

270206633 175433 GOVINDRAJ R RAMA KRISHNA K AMMU R BCNO 09-07-2001 918618416619 Indian OPEN SEAT

270290038 175439
AJAY SINGH 
AHLAWAT

BALJIT SINGH 
AHLAWAT KAVITA DEVI AHLAWAT GNNO 25-06-2001 916366055381 Indian OPEN SEAT

420400290 175440

CHIDRE 
SHREEJA 
SHARMA

CHIDRE VITTAL 
SHARMA CHIDRE HIMABINDU GNNO 30-07-2002 919440220583 Indian OPEN SEAT

120203396 175441
ANGADI 
SWETHA

ANGADI 
HANUMAN 
PRASAD ANGADI MANJULA GNNO 18-08-2000 919440505565 Indian OPEN SEAT

420500099 175444
SUTHARAPU 
DIVYA

SUTHARAPU 
KESHAVULU THOTA SARALA BCNO 16-04-1999 917993068297 Indian OPEN SEAT

390200112 175448
ARPITA 
TEJASVEE PRATHVI RAJ ANITA SCNO 27-07-2000 919588064677 Indian OPEN SEAT

160112128 175449
AKASH 
DHAMA

RAVINDRA 
KUMAR SAPNA DHAMA GNNO 02-01-2000 918447162844 Indian OPEN SEAT

120508211 175451
G TAPASWI 
PREETHIKA G SRINIVAS K PRAMEELA SCNO 20-04-2001 918374346371 Indian OPEN SEAT

310914168 175452

MAGAR 
SHRADDHA 
SURESHRAO SURESHRAO SUNITA SCNO 05-12-2000 919545780457 Indian OPEN SEAT

260200963 175453

KUMARI 
DIKSHA 
MAHATO DILIP MAHATO MONIKA MAHATO BCNO 21-05-1998 919939108430 Indian OPEN SEAT

270244479 175454

SANAT 
RANJAN 
MISHRA

SANTOSH 
KUMAR MISHRA RAJALAXMI MISHRA GNNO 06-07-1999 919480606474 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120514241 175463
BANOTH 
SUMA

BANOTH 
VEERANNA BANOTH SAROJA STNO 02-09-2000 919908009711 Indian OPEN SEAT

311012051 175467

MIRZA 
AREESHA 
SARVAR MIRZA SARVAR NOORANA GNNO 08-04-2000 918652824656 Indian OPEN SEAT

281105051 175468
ABHITHA D 
ANIL ANIL D ANITHA S BCNO 12-10-1999 919446359775 Indian OPEN SEAT

390102408 175479
DEEPAK 
SHARMA

POONAM CHAND 
SHARMA MANJU SHARMA GNNO 19-08-2000 918302172488 Indian OPEN SEAT

420102378 175481 SAFA NIZAM MD NIZAMUDDIN ASRA TARANNUM BCNO 02-12-2000 919849161733 Indian OPEN SEAT

120303374 175482
KINNERA 
KAVYA

KINNERA 
SIVANANDANA

KINNERA 
SWARNAKUMARI SCNO 18-05-2001 919440030238 Indian OPEN SEAT

281115585 175484 HASNA A SHAJI SHAJI MOHAMED
AMEENA SHAJI 
MOHAMED BCNO 31-01-2000 917510990031 Indian OPEN SEAT

120505729 175489
BANOTHU 
JATHIN

BANOTHU 
VENKATADRI BANOTHU SUNITHA STNO 02-01-2002 919440787507 Indian OPEN SEAT

281003700 175497 S ANEESHA K SETTURAJ J SHARMILA BCNO 25-03-1999 917994520796 Indian OPEN SEAT

410606666 175499
THARUN 
KISHORE T K KAMARAJ T ANURADHA R BCNO 25-03-2001 919788226899 Indian OPEN SEAT

411407138 175509 SUSHMITHA S SARAVANAN P PARIMALAM S M BCNO 19-12-2001 918754879375 Indian OPEN SEAT

300300191 175512
RUDRAPRAYA
G CHANDEL YUVRAJ CHANDEL REKHA CHANDEL SCNO 07-03-1999 919893823883 Indian OPEN SEAT

440906074 175513
HARSHITA 
SINGH RANJEET SINGH ANITA SINGH SCNO 03-07-2001 919412405631 Indian OPEN SEAT

390512902 175517 SHAISTA NAAZ AZIM AHMAD SALEHA AZIM BCNO 10-12-2000 918409382040 Indian OPEN SEAT

370102879 175520 D HARITHA M P DESU THENMOJY DESU BCNO 16-09-2001
536393459853
63 Indian OPEN SEAT
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300317838 175525
MAYURKANT 
PATELE

LAKHANLAL 
PATELE SUSHAMA PATELE SCNO 08-08-1998 918871547184 Indian OPEN SEAT

420133641 175526
KURSENGA 
ALEKHYA

KURSENGA 
JANGU ATHRAM PARBATHI STNO 26-11-2001 919440233675 Indian OPEN SEAT

280310293 175553
ANAMIKA 
MANOJ PREETHI V K MANOJ P R BCNO 12-08-2000 919947366857 Indian OPEN SEAT

410902011 175556 B NITHYA S BALU B KANIMOZHI BCNO 09-08-2000 919715252013 Indian OPEN SEAT

411300474 175558 NANTHITHA S
SENTHIL 
MURUGAN A KANAGAVALLI C SCNO 19-10-2001 916383480119 Indian OPEN SEAT

390500794 175559 JYOTI KUMARI
RAVINDER 
KUMAR SEETA DEVI GNNO 28-10-1998 917011195628 Indian OPEN SEAT

311118656 175560

GANESH 
PRALHAD 
BHOYAR

PRALHAD 
BHOYAR ARTI BHOYAR STNO 12-09-1999 918459140323 Indian OPEN SEAT

120104614 175573

SAYYAD 
SAFIYA 
RIZWAN

SAYYAD JANI 
BASHA SAYYAD SHAKIRA EWNO 09-02-2002 919440137737 Indian OPEN SEAT

311125321 175576

MAHIMA 
MADHUKUMA
R KADWE MADANKUMAR MANJUSHRI BCNO 14-09-2000 919422445355 Indian OPEN SEAT

310305183 175582
WANKHADE 
SALONI SAGAR SAGAR VANITA SCNO 13-11-1999 918378820515 Indian OPEN SEAT

410610163 175585
ANUSHYA 
MRIDHA SUFAL MIRIDHA ANUPAMA MRIDHA SCNO 20-09-2000 916380492836 Indian OPEN SEAT

150236233 175588
NIMISHA 
ANAND UDAY KUMAR NEELAM KUMARI GNNO 25-07-1999 919431297742 Indian OPEN SEAT

270702952 175591 ROHIT A KURI
AMARAPPA C 
KURI SARASWATI A KURI BCNO 11-11-2000 919902045054 Indian OPEN SEAT

420105103 175593
GUNDE 
YUGENDER

GUNDE 
NARSIMHA GUNDE PADMA SCNO 20-04-2001 918187033291 Indian OPEN SEAT
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281205600 175595
DHEERAJ 
BABU N S SURESH BABU N K RAJALAKSHMI BCNO 29-08-2000 919400933278 Indian OPEN SEAT

280802916 175598
AKASH 
MOHANAN K

MOHANAN 
KUNIYIL SAMEEJA M K SCNO 02-08-1999 919495644296 Indian OPEN SEAT

390501836 175600 HIMANI PATEL S P PATEL SANJU PATEL GNNO 30-09-1994 917275142094 Indian OPEN SEAT

170301583 175606
VATSALA 
SINGH

ASHWANI 
KUMAR SINGH LATA SINGH GNNO 04-02-2001 919425517610 Indian OPEN SEAT

200105282 175607 SIMRAN KAUR SUBRAN SINGH BRIJ KAUR SCNO 20-05-2001 919711244896 Indian OPEN SEAT

440820824 175610
PRATISTHA 
VAISHA

BRAMHA NAND 
VAISH PRITI VAISH BCNO 24-11-1999 919455177020 Indian OPEN SEAT

410204917 175623 INDHUJA DURAISAMY UMA MAHESWARI BCNO 27-11-2000 919385514863 Indian OPEN SEAT
410125749 175624 YUVASRI M MURTHY N KOKILA V BCNO 30-10-2000 917639371056 Indian OPEN SEAT

380500532 175631
ARSHPREET 
KAUR PURAN SINGH KULDEEP KAUR SCNO 25-06-1999 919478076462 Indian OPEN SEAT

370105805 175646 SANTHOSH S SUNDAR BABU PREMILA BCNO 09-01-2001 919487980365 Indian OPEN SEAT

410206695 175657 DEEPIKA V
VENKATACHALAM 
 R RAJALAKSHMI V BCNO 22-12-2000 919842283410 Indian OPEN SEAT

240104435 175670
SRIYA 
BHARDWAJ VIJAY KUMAR SUSHMA DEVI GNNO 03-03-1999 917018534401 Indian OPEN SEAT

281203300 175671 AMMU K P PRAKASAN SARALA BCNO 22-10-1999 919446404815 Indian OPEN SEAT

390357453 175677

SAURABH 
KUMAR 
MEENA RAMRAJ MEENA UGANTI MEENA STNO 18-03-2000 917240192239 Indian OPEN SEAT

120600977 175685
BADAM 
MANIDEEP

BADAM UMA 
MAHESWARA 
RAO

BADAM BALA TRIPURA 
SUNDARI GNNO 10-11-2001 919618716279 Indian OPEN SEAT

410609313 175691
SURIYA 
PRAKASH VL P VELLAICHAMY K LAKSHMI SCNO 05-12-2000 919443529922 Indian OPEN SEAT

380201874 175692
MANVINDER 
KAUR KULWANT SINGH SANTOSH KAUR SCNO 22-10-2000 918146200703 Indian OPEN SEAT
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360405805 175697
SOUNDARYA 
MOHAPATRA

MANORANJAN 
MOHAPATRA

PURNIMA 
MOHAPATRA BCNO 11-01-1999 919439641244 Indian OPEN SEAT

120101315 175700
JESTA 
MANASWINI

JESTA VIJAYA 
KUMAR

CHINTABATHINA 
RATNA LATHA SCNO 02-10-2001 919440214113 Indian OPEN SEAT

440303694 175703
VANDANA 
SINGH UMASHANKAR GEETA SAINI BCNO 30-06-2000 919927344125 Indian OPEN SEAT

280609292 175711 GAYATHRI R S RAVEENDRAN K N SHEELA R SCNO 09-03-1998 919495347782 Indian OPEN SEAT

300311946 175714
LOKESH 
RAHANGDALE

GANESH 
RAHANGDALE VINITA RAHANGDALE BCNO 25-08-1998 917748902900 Indian OPEN SEAT

120608690 175722

KALAMATI 
UMA 
MAHESWARA 
RAO

KALAMATI 
SREENIVASA RAO KALAMATI KOTESWARI SCNO 08-07-2002 918247028508 Indian OPEN SEAT

280905860 175723
SHAHLA 
MUNEER

ABDUL MUNEER 
ATTAKKULAYAN

SAHEERA BANU 
ATTAKKULAYAN BCNO 10-05-2000 919562934551 Indian OPEN SEAT

120607124 175726
BANDARU 
SRAVANI

BANDARU 
RAMARAO BANDARU SATYAVATHI BCNO 27-07-2001 918686585883 Indian OPEN SEAT

270706176 175735 SONU ARJUN YALLAMMA SCNO 06-08-2001 918248042481 Indian OPEN SEAT

220107177 175744 TANK DIVYABA BHARATSINH MANISHABA GNNO 21-04-2001 918980044800 Indian OPEN SEAT

281113510 175751

FATHIMA 
PALAMOOTTIL 
IQBAL

ABDUL KADIR 
IQBAL RAJEENA IQBAL BCNO 03-02-1998 918848772893 Indian OPEN SEAT

360408772 175756

RASHMI 
RANJAN 
RANSINGH

SATYANARAYAN 
RANSINGH SANJUKTA RANSINGH GNNO 27-01-1998 919556832720 Indian OPEN SEAT

220700513 175757

NAKUM 
RONAK 
RAJESH RAJESH MANJULABEN BCNO 01-07-2001 919426945382 Indian OPEN SEAT
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410104056 175761
ARCHITA 
SHARMA S

SHARVAN 
KUMAR SHARMA KAUSHLYA SHARMA S EWNO 25-11-1999 916380677967 Indian OPEN SEAT

300202091 175763
SHASHI 
RANJAN ROY RAJEEV ROY RANJANA ROY SCNO 20-07-2000 919827309186 Indian OPEN SEAT

410609025 175770 YUGADEESH P PANDIARAJAN A S SUGUNA R BCNO 24-12-2000 918300418705 Indian OPEN SEAT

410210028 175771 RAMYASREE S SADASIVAM R NANDHINI N BCNO 15-05-2000 919942390299 Indian OPEN SEAT

460700861 175774
DEBAPRIYA 
ROY MONOJ ROY

SANKARI MAJUMDER 
ROY GNNO 29-01-1999 919933029880 Indian OPEN SEAT

200131077 175777 RUCHI YADAV
VIDYANAND 
YADAV KAVITA YADAV BCNO 31-08-2001 918368681179 Indian OPEN SEAT

120609669 175780

DODDI 
VENKATA 
VIJAYA 
LAKSHMI RANI

DODDI SATYA 
NARAYANA 
MURTHY

DODDI PADMA 
KUMARI BCNO 09-06-2000 919494500365 Indian OPEN SEAT

230202464 175781
KHUSHBOO 
DIXIT ASHOK DIXIT RATAN DIXIT GNNO 04-02-2000 919799094483 Indian OPEN SEAT

120501069 175795
TATIPAKA 
RISHIKA

TATIPAKA 
VENKATESWARA 
RAO TATIPAKA KALYANI SCNO 23-03-2000 918688597171 Indian OPEN SEAT

200158359 175796

VAIBHAV 
SINGH 
SENGAR

NARENDRA 
SINGH SENGAR

SADHANA SINGH 
SENGAR GNNO 28-08-2000 919013253915 Indian OPEN SEAT

310913907 175798

SADAFULE 
MAYURI 
SANTOSH SANTOSH JYOTI SCNO 09-06-2000 919890520157 Indian OPEN SEAT

280706472 175803
ASWATHY 
YESODHARAN YESODHARAN JOBY SCNO 12-03-2001 919447456557 Indian OPEN SEAT
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300106872 175805 VINAY KUMAR ASHRAPHI LAL BABY SCNO 02-10-1998 918707412795 Indian OPEN SEAT

280105321 175807
STEPHY 
JOSEPH JOSEPH P S PHILOMINA JOSEPH BCNO 17-08-1998 919605160179 Indian OPEN SEAT

320101725 175831

MOIRANGTHE
M PRASHIN 
KUMAR

MOIRANGTHEM 
BAPIN KUMAR INDIRA RALENG GNNO 03-02-2001 919612184554 Indian OPEN SEAT

440302969 175835
SHAHBAZ 
KHAN SAGHEER KHAN SHIMMI KHAN GNNO 16-11-1997 918979207990 Indian OPEN SEAT

270232504 175839
MUHAMMAD 
MUHSIN KAZI

SAYED 
HASHAMALI KAZI SAYERA BANU KAZI EWNO 24-01-2002 919448524916 Indian OPEN SEAT

280105044 175857
GAYATHRI 
SURESH SURESH S BINDHU SURESH BCNO 20-06-2000 919447718889 Indian OPEN SEAT

280405897 175858 MAYA K S

K S 
VIJAYAPRATHAPA
N NAIR

DEEPA 
VIJAYAPRATHAPAN GNNO 07-10-2000 918156991730 Indian OPEN SEAT

390606576 175863
ANKIT 
KHOKHAWAT

KALIRAM 
KHOKHAWAT ANITA DEVI SCNO 29-06-1997 917568488947 Indian OPEN SEAT

230100017 175872
DRISHTY 
SANKLA SANDEEP SANKLA SUNITA SANKLA BCNO 08-06-1999 919582077956 Indian OPEN SEAT

300105304 175873
VEDANSHI 
SHRIVASTAVA

ANIL KUMAR 
SHRIVASTAVA

ANUPAMA 
SHRIVASTAVA GNNO 23-01-1999 919425609362 Indian OPEN SEAT

280601831 175879
ADITHYA 
SUNIL SUNILKUMAR S RENJINY R BCNO 03-09-1999 919645654069 Indian OPEN SEAT

281003996 175894 APARNA A R RAJESH K A ANITHAKUMARI A GNNO 15-06-2000 919207411710 Indian OPEN SEAT

420133050 175897
RAJARAM 
CHANDRIKA

RAJARAM 
NARAHARI RAJARAM VARALAXMI BCNO 06-11-2000 919441434245 Indian OPEN SEAT

200157728 175906
BHAGAT 
SINGH VINOD KUMAR KUSMA DEVI GNNO 11-05-1999 919971603021 Indian OPEN SEAT
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440202625 175917
RISHIKA 
KESHARI

SUDHEER 
KESARWANI SAPNA KESHARI EWNO 13-10-1998 917754911557 Indian OPEN SEAT

300311806 175918
RADHIKA 
VIJAYVARGIYA

RAJENDRA 
VIJAYVARGIYA ALKA VIJAYVARGIYA GNNO 12-10-2001 919893014441 Indian OPEN SEAT

281105937 175921 AKHILA A L S S ANIL KUMAR LEENA C R GNNO 06-08-2000 919496748128 Indian OPEN SEAT

240202041 175929
VINAY 
CHAUHAN SANT RAM SHEELA DEVI BCNO 20-06-1998 919857125595 Indian OPEN SEAT

200147174 175930
SHREEJA 
DATTA SANJAY DATTA PAPIA DATTA BCNO 28-12-2000 919899988978 Indian OPEN SEAT

230209461 175933 SHRUTI RAKESH KUMAR PREETI KUMARI BCNO 02-05-2001 918340614170 Indian OPEN SEAT
140208354 175934 NIKBIA TATE NIKBIA TAGUNG NIKBIA YAJIT STNO 02-02-2000 918257874092 Indian OPEN SEAT
200131259 175939 SHRUTI RAKESH KUMAR USHA DEVI BCNO 29-04-2000 919599013254 Indian OPEN SEAT

411302417 175946
SOUNDARYA 
SHIVANI J S SELVAKUMAR J SUDHA S BCNO 13-11-2001 919789791235 Indian OPEN SEAT

360414431 175952
PRANGYAN 
NANDA NAIK SASHIDHAR NAIK SABITRI NAIK SCNO 30-05-1997 919468635589 Indian OPEN SEAT

130101815 175955 NANI NUNIA NANI TAPA NANI AMUNG STNO 26-10-2001 919436634686 Indian OPEN SEAT
270702342 175958 PREETHI K KABBALAIAH VARALAKSHMI SCNO 21-08-2001 919448548714 Indian OPEN SEAT

200138757 175968 ISHITA GUPTA RAHUL GUPTA MEENAKSHI GUPTA GNNO 08-10-2001 919999768562 Indian OPEN SEAT

420128718 175971
PANTHAM 
RAMYA

PANTHAM 
ANJAIAH PANTHAM SARALA BCNO 26-07-2000 919885240659 Indian OPEN SEAT

130102419 175979 DEGAM BOJE TUMDE BOJE YABOM BOJE STNO 24-09-2000 916009436559 Indian OPEN SEAT
311208653 175994 MAHIMA ANIL SANGADE SUDHA SANGADE SCNO 01-04-2000 918605463988 Indian OPEN SEAT

280102188 176002
PREM 
SIDHARTH R RAVIKUMAR S LALITHAMBIKA S GNNO 07-05-2001 919744770666 Indian OPEN SEAT

280300890 176006
SARAN 
CHANDRAN P K CHANDRAN SUJATHA CHANDRAN BCNO 14-09-1999 917510280456 Indian OPEN SEAT

420117418 176008
RATHOD 
JEEVAN RAMCHANDER MEERA BAI STNO 24-05-2002 918247673565 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311123086 176016

KASHISH 
KAMLESH 
JASWANI

KAMLESH 
JASWANI NANDA JASWANI GNNO 15-08-2001 919823077719 Indian OPEN SEAT

460810015 176029 PUJA HALDER BAPI HALDER APARNA HALDER SCNO 02-11-1999 916295711084 Indian OPEN SEAT

220400013 176031 RAJPAL RITUL
RAJPAL 
HITENDRA BHAI RAJPAL LATTABEN H SCNO 29-09-2000 919429122800 Indian OPEN SEAT

390512450 176035
MANKA 
SALUJA

GURUPREET 
SINGH SALUJA JASLEEN GNNO 23-05-2001 919413538281 Indian OPEN SEAT

120106422 176042

SEELAM 
ANANDA 
BABU

SEELAM 
VENKATESWARLU

BATTULA RATNA 
MANJARI SCNO 14-06-2002 919704310278 Indian OPEN SEAT

390400554 176043
REKHA 
PANWAR

SANTOSH 
KUMAR PANWAR KAMLA PANWAR SCNO 16-03-1998 919116385258 Indian OPEN SEAT

440204586 176051
VARSHA 
SINGH

SURESH KUMAR 
YADAV SUMAN YADAV BCNO 26-02-2000 919455420019 Indian OPEN SEAT

230102105 176055 DEEPTI VEER PAL ANITA SCNO 26-11-2001 919671988709 Indian OPEN SEAT

270205970 176057
U CHENNA 
BASAVA U MALLIKARJUNA U SUVARNA BCNO 21-04-1998 918971581161 Indian OPEN SEAT

360415808 176065
NITIN KUMAR 
TRIPATHY

NARASINGHA 
TRIPATHY NIBEDITA TRIPATHY GNNO 27-05-2001 919437236697 Indian OPEN SEAT

230100263 176071 AVTAR SINGH ROHTASH SUNITA SCNO 18-04-2002 918839979748 Indian OPEN SEAT

281000499 176080 SUPRITHA J S JAYAKUMARAN K B VEERAMALLIKA BCNO 21-09-1999 919447043073 Indian OPEN SEAT

460300159 176081
RAM 
NARAYAN DAS

DEB NARAYAN 
DAS SUBHADRA DAS SCNO 03-08-1999 916297034010 Indian OPEN SEAT

200104773 176095 BHAVICA VIJENDER SINGH RITA SINGH SCNO 19-02-2001 918447307051 Indian OPEN SEAT
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411302181 176101
MANJU 
BHARGAVI SUCHANDAR ARUNA DEVI BCNO 04-07-2000 919486615551 Indian OPEN SEAT

410100313 176108
G 
YESHESSWINI G G SRINIVASAN J BHUVANA SHANKARI BCNO 24-12-2000 919941003982 Indian OPEN SEAT

310705796 176113
JOSHI JAY 
MILIND MILIND MADHURA EWNO 25-10-2001 918007923103 Indian OPEN SEAT

440508449 176117 AJAY GAUTAM
KRISHN KUMAR 
VERMA MANJULA VERMA SCNO 19-04-1997 918127693892 Indian OPEN SEAT

410123878 176121
S SHAKTHI 
ABHIRAMI

K S 
SENTHILNATHAN M HEMALATHA GNNO 22-08-2001 919962293855 Indian OPEN SEAT

280904496 176125
NAMITHA 
SURESH SURESH C PREETHA GOPINATHAN GNNO 24-10-1999 919443386465 Indian OPEN SEAT

220302223 176130

SONANI 
DHRUV 
ASHOKBHAI

SONANI 
ASHOKBHAI 
RAVJIBHAI

SONANI MANISHABEN 
ASHOKBHAI GNNO 22-10-2001 919328375145 Indian OPEN SEAT

270300247 176133
SHASHANKA K 
N NAGARAJA B PUSHPA K C BCNO 17-06-2000 919741080375 Indian OPEN SEAT

390314471 176138
PRANIKA 
SINGH ISHWAR SINGH ANITA CHOUDHARY BCNO 25-10-2000 919413537609 Indian OPEN SEAT

280403777 176140 SHANIKA K S
KRISHNA KUMAR 
A T SUJA BCNO 07-11-2001 919447645435 Indian OPEN SEAT

220905400 176141

PARIKH 
DHRUV 
MEHULKUMAR

PARIKH MEHUL 
DIPAKKUMAR URVIBEN GNNO 08-03-2002 919426581914 Indian OPEN SEAT

281004624 176159 SHIFANA P K P K ABDUL AZEEZ M SAIRABANU BCNO 16-08-1999 919447255459 Indian OPEN SEAT

411301021 176166 VISALI L C
LELIN 
NAGARAJAN A CHITRA V BCNO 04-08-2001 918903710825 Indian OPEN SEAT
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460810179 176177
SOURASIS 
GHOSH

KARTIK 
CHANDRA GHOSH TUHINA GHOSH GNNO 24-03-2001 919831272690 Indian OPEN SEAT

311002573 176192
YADAV AARTI 
SOHIT SOHIT URMILA GNNO 12-03-2002 919869644272 Indian OPEN SEAT

200104381 176203 KRITIKA KHEM CHAND SUDHA SCNO 23-12-1999 919868176175 Indian OPEN SEAT

280710597 176213
ALTAF ALI 
SABEED SABEED ALI FOUSIA SABEED BCNO 11-05-2000 918606849800 Indian OPEN SEAT

270706416 176219 SUSHMA N S NAGARAJ SODAD VIDYA N S BCNO 14-04-2001 919845450409 Indian OPEN SEAT

230103170 176222
PRIYANSHI 
TEWATIA DINESH KUMAR REKHA RANI EWNO 11-02-2001 919654339528 Indian OPEN SEAT

460815408 176227 KIRTI RAJ
CHANDRA 
PRAKASH MAMTA SCNO 05-11-2000 918016707134 Indian OPEN SEAT

300300610 176233
SAKINA LOHA 
WALA

KHUZEMA LOHA 
WALA MARIYA LOHA WALA EWNO 21-12-2000 919977075853 Indian OPEN SEAT

440106518 176238
JAI DUTT 
GAUTAM

RAMESH DUTT 
GAUTAM ASHALILY GAUTAM GNNO 28-07-1999 919410424554 Indian OPEN SEAT

200136914 176249 PREETI LAMBA RAMESH BIMLA DEVI GNNO 28-09-2000 919416753122 Indian OPEN SEAT

220705686 176256

PARMAR 
RONAK 
KALYANBHAI

KALYANBHAI 
TRIKAMBHAI 
PARMAR

REKHABEN 
KALYANBHAI PARMAR BCNO 10-04-2001 918320435798 Indian OPEN SEAT

120203108 176279
KAMMARI 
KAVITHA

K 
SATYANARAYANA 
ACHARI K HARITHA BCNO 21-08-2001

709299630370
92 Indian OPEN SEAT

380202927 176284
GURRATTAN 
SINGH KARAMJIT SINGH SATWINDER KAUR GNNO 27-12-2000 919646117884 Indian OPEN SEAT

390314929 176301
GAURAV 
BARGOTI

SURENDRA 
SINGH MEENA SUSHMA MEENA STNO 01-04-2000 919784136679 Indian OPEN SEAT

240102909 176329
TANYA 
SHARMA SATYA PRAKASH SARITA SHARMA GNNO 07-12-2001 918580762128 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280809276 176342 ARJUNRAJ V RAJAN V SHYBA P BCNO 05-04-1999 919562465261 Indian OPEN SEAT
230102485 176353 RITIK VIJ VIRENDER VIJ RAJ VIJ GNNO 30-09-2000 919810645907 Indian OPEN SEAT

460100759 176360
SUBHASHREE 
HATI

SOMEN KUMAR 
HATI CHITRA HATI SCNO 17-10-1998 919433194209 Indian OPEN SEAT

220112720 176391

MEMON 
SOABAN 
ZAKIRHUSEN

ZAKIRHUSEN 
MAHMAD BHAI MAKSUDA BANU EWNO 08-08-2000 917046534732 Indian OPEN SEAT

311506020 176397
EKTA AASHISH 
BAKHLE

AASHISH KISHOR 
BAKHLE

VAISHALI AASHISH 
BAKHLE GNNO 07-02-2001 917038656371 Indian OPEN SEAT

160111711 176404 NIKHIL OM PARKASH SHANTI SCNO 20-12-1998 919813170156 Indian OPEN SEAT

420129149 176431

M SVM 
BHAVANI 
CHANDRA

M NIRANJAN 
KUMAR M HEMALATHA BCNO 06-01-2002 919866106630 Indian OPEN SEAT

390501167 176441
SHREYANSHI 
GANGRADE SUNIL GANGRADE SWATI GANGRADE EWNO 07-08-2000 917665660589 Indian OPEN SEAT

460301726 176456

SANANDA 
CHATTOPADH
YAY

NAYAN KUMAR 
CHATTOPADHYAY

KAKALI 
CHATTOPADHYAY GNNO 27-09-2001 919434096934 Indian OPEN SEAT

420118633 176459
L ASHRITHA 
NAIK L NEHRU NAIK L SUJATHA STNO 19-03-2002 919866679895 Indian OPEN SEAT

420126476 176466
G SHIVA 
DIXITHA

G KUMARA 
SWAMY G NAGA RANI BCNO 30-08-1999 917893888735 Indian OPEN SEAT

120504841 176467

TATAPUDI 
MONICA 
GRACE

TATAPUDI 
YESUPADAM RENUMALA SARADA SCNO 16-06-2001 917893920674 Indian OPEN SEAT

420132006 176469
TASMIA 
MARIAM MD SHOUKAT ALI AMEENA BEGUM BCNO 17-08-1999 917093318150 Indian OPEN SEAT

460906688 176481
ROUNAK 
MAJUMDER BIRAL MAJUMDER RUBI MAJUMDER SCNO 07-09-2000 919733307391 Indian OPEN SEAT
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460803175 176484

NAVED 
FAIZAN 
SIDDIQUE IQBAL AHMED NOORJAHAN HASHIM GNNO 27-11-1995 919007086725 Indian OPEN SEAT

311303057 176486

GAIKWAD 
SHUBHAM 
SUBHASH SUBHASH VANDANA SCNO 28-12-2000 918308601094 Indian OPEN SEAT

420130200 176487
BUSI 
VENUGOPAL BUSI DAYANIDHI

BUSI 
VENKATARAMANAMM
A SCNO 07-07-1996 918106536547 Indian OPEN SEAT

420136702 176489

DEVARAKOND
A ESWAR 
CHANDU

DEVARAKONDA 
SAMBAIAH

DEVARAKONDA 
ANJANA DEVI STNO 05-05-2000 917032075419 Indian OPEN SEAT

420107899 176495
GADDAM 
DHANUSH

GADDAM 
MALLESH GADDAM KALAVATHI SCNO 25-12-2000 919666944995 Indian OPEN SEAT

420127652 176497 G RAKESH G DEVA DAS G PADMA SCNO 27-11-2001 919177016842 Indian OPEN SEAT

400100523 176498
DIKCHUNGLA 
BHUTIA

PHUCHUNG 
BHUTIA DIKI DOMA BHUTUIA STNO 18-10-1999 918016120380 Indian OPEN SEAT

390310802 176499 SHIV KUMAR KISHORI LAL MAYA DEVI SCNO 24-09-2000 918529227944 Indian OPEN SEAT

120505199 176504

TOKALA 
RAMA 
KRISHNA

TOKALA 
SAMBASIVA RAO

TOKALA VENKATA 
LAKSHMI STNO 02-01-1997 917386402904 Indian OPEN SEAT

390101971 176509

SOUMYA 
SNIGDHA 
BISWAS

NIHAR RANJAN 
BISWAS SIKHA BISWAS SCNO 12-12-1995 919664214602 Indian OPEN SEAT

281111835 176514
SAFNA NAVAS 
S N NAVASUDEEN M SHAHINA BEEVI N BCNO 29-09-1999 919497271742 Indian OPEN SEAT

270242470 176515 CHARITHYA G GOVINDARAJU HEMAVATHI Y SCNO 26-02-2002 918317367599 Indian OPEN SEAT

120400872 176520

BUKKE 
ABHINAY 
KUMAR NAIK

B NAGESWARA 
RAO B AMBICA STNO 04-07-2002 917382869086 Indian OPEN SEAT

280308902 176523
ANASWARA 
RAJU RAJU K K SINDHU RAJU BCNO 16-11-1999 919946112624 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120601169 176524
BUDDHARAJU 
REVATHI

BUDDHARAJU 
JNANANDA 
VARMA

BUDDHARAJU 
SOUMYA GNNO 30-03-2002 918008177553 Indian OPEN SEAT

300500348 176530
PIYUSH 
AKHAND

SHYAM LAL 
AKHAND SUNITA AKHAND SCNO 17-07-1999 917999690679 Indian OPEN SEAT

420135734 176538
BOLLEDDU 
VANI

BOLLEDDU 
NARSAIAH

BOLLEDDU NAGA 
LAKSHMI SCNO 11-02-2001 918309495088 Indian OPEN SEAT

120402985 176546
THALLA 
SONIYA

THALLA SURYA 
PRAKASH

SHAIK AYESHA 
PARVEEN SCNO 30-08-2000 919502521436 Indian OPEN SEAT

120501879 176547
SINDHUJA 
GADDAM

RAMARAO 
GADDAM SUJATHA GADDAM SCNO 17-08-2002 919642178887 Indian OPEN SEAT

410113290 176548
PHEBE GOLDA 
R

RAJKUMAR 
THANGAMANI S SANTHA RUBY G BCNO 18-04-2000 919976831062 Indian OPEN SEAT

281208236 176549
MALAVIKA 
RAJAN RAJAN S RESMY T N SCNO 08-02-2001 917994897402 Indian OPEN SEAT

411003283 176550 AKSHAYA G
GANDHI MATHI 
NATHAN T PARAMESWARI A SCNO 17-05-2001 918531950266 Indian OPEN SEAT

420120676 176558
RUBINA 
KOUSAR

MD GHOUSE 
MOHIUDDIN RAZINA KOUSAR BCNO 18-10-2002 919866743411 Indian OPEN SEAT

460900911 176568 ANWESHA RAY DILIP KUMAR RAY ADITI PATOARY RAY SCNO 20-08-1998 919064596403 Indian OPEN SEAT

120512803 176571
DEVARAPALLI 
DIVYA

DEVARAPALLI 
SOWRI PRASAD DEVARAPALLI KAVITHA BCNO 17-12-2000 918500029935 Indian OPEN SEAT

410303193 176575
DEVADHARSHI
NI S B SHANMUGAM BHARATHI BCNO 07-06-2000 919942424194 Indian OPEN SEAT

420117824 176583 ILLA HEMA SRI
ILLA NAGA 
SREENIVAS ILLA LAKSHMI BCNO 04-10-1999 919704400927 Indian OPEN SEAT

270218075 176587 MANJUSRI S SRIDHARA S RATHIKUMARI S O GNNO 22-07-2001 919880419446 Indian OPEN SEAT

270801176 176588 SAKSHI B BASAVEGOWDA C ASHA KB GNNO 24-06-2001 919740026125 Indian OPEN SEAT
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360600579 176590
SHUBHASHREE 
 PARIDA

SANGRAM 
KESHARI PARIDA

MAMATA 
MOHAPATRA EWNO 31-03-1999

627082801062
70 Indian OPEN SEAT

380102016 176591
ARPIT 
SHARMA

AMARJEET 
SHARMA VINITA SHARMA GNNO 10-02-2001 918847429668 Indian OPEN SEAT

410101397 176595 R AMIRTHA
E 
RADHAKRISHNAN R SUMATHI BCNO 05-10-2001 919444112948 Indian OPEN SEAT

420102120 176598
VISLAVATH 
KAVERI

VISLAVATH 
SHANKER VISLAVATH ANJAMMA STNO 10-06-2001 919701870403 Indian OPEN SEAT

200126052 176605
RASHMI 
SHARMA SATISH CHANDER SANJAY KUMARI GNNO 22-02-1998 917742807943 Indian OPEN SEAT

320103148 176609
CYNDY TONYA 
KEISHING SELIM KEISHING EUNICE LALREMMOI STNO 22-01-1998 917085455994 Indian OPEN SEAT

120402491 176620
MARUPEDDI 
SAI BHANU

M VENKATA 
RAMANA G SATHYAVATHI GNNO 18-06-2001 919492576715 Indian OPEN SEAT

420501208 176625
INDRAPALA 
SONIKA

INDRAPALA 
SHANKAR INDRAPALA SHAILAJA BCNO 17-07-1999 919866236979 Indian OPEN SEAT

420137925 176627 E SADHANA E SUDHAKAR ENDABETLA PUSHPA SCNO 12-06-2000 919441707331 Indian OPEN SEAT

280706660 176630
ASHIYAN 
MULLA ASIF MULLA ALIYA MULLA GNNO 20-11-2000 919947557350 Indian OPEN SEAT

270807861 176641
CHANDANA M 
C

M P 
CHANDRASHEKAR

PRATHIBHA 
CHANDRASHEKAR BCNO 25-07-2000 919880774449 Indian OPEN SEAT

120106620 176658 KURRA PUJA
KURRA 
SRINIVASA RAO

KURRA VENKATA 
LAKSHMI BCNO 08-07-2000 917799224383 Indian OPEN SEAT

120505370 176688 S JAYA SHREE P SAKTHIVEL S KAVITHA BCNO 15-01-2002 919440294340 Indian OPEN SEAT

460804020 176698
AHANA 
CHOWDHURY

RATHIN KUMAR 
CHOWDHURY MITHU CHOWDHURY BCNO 12-05-1999 919434476707 Indian OPEN SEAT

120516806 176700
THOTA 
GOWTHAMI T ESWARAIAH T UMADEVI EWNO 22-03-2001 919030907855 Indian OPEN SEAT
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310913946 176701

LOKHANDE 
SAKSHI 
SANJAYKUMA
R

SANJAYKUMAR 
LOKHANDE SARASWATI BCNO 02-11-2000 917020003011 Indian OPEN SEAT

310503371 176705

SAMRIDDHI 
BALASAHEB 
JADHAV BALASAHEB MEERA SCNO 28-05-2001 919922537609 Indian OPEN SEAT

440600437 176710 KOMAL PATEL ASHOK PATEL PINKY PATEL BCNO 12-07-2001 917651951407 Indian OPEN SEAT

270231206 176711 CHAITRA G GOPAL REDDY S N MANJULA V BCNO 03-05-2000
514690359151
46 Indian OPEN SEAT

410204427 176719
ATHMIKA 
PRAJESH PRAJESH R DIVYA S BCNO 23-10-2000 918270575228 Indian OPEN SEAT

420110922 176726 K R SAI SREE
K R NARASI 
REDDY K R SANDHYA SREE GNNO 08-07-2000 919908637145 Indian OPEN SEAT

281210622 176735
GAYATHRI G 
NAIR GIRISAN K P SREEDEVI R GNNO 18-08-2000

443393889544
33 Indian OPEN SEAT

390349973 176738
SANTOSH 
MEENA

KISHAN LAL 
MEENA RAMAWATI DEVI STNO 03-09-1995 919001003875 Indian OPEN SEAT

311601912 176744

JADHAV 
SWARANJALI 
SHARAD SHARAD RUPALI BCNO 08-07-2000 918275667050 Indian OPEN SEAT

280403875 176746
VISMAYA 
VINOD K VINOD T V SHIMNA K BCNO 07-04-2001 919961375366 Indian OPEN SEAT

120515924 176747

BANAVATHU 
LAKSHMI 
DURGA 
BHAVANI

BANAVATHU 
VENKATA SIVA 
RAMA KRISHNA 
NAIK BANAVATHU DEVI STNO 02-05-2001 919440082846 Indian OPEN SEAT

370102943 176748
BALAMURUGA
N E EZHUMALAI P CHITRA E BCNO 10-09-2000 918248945116 Indian OPEN SEAT

280902285 176754 ASNA AMBAT ALI AMBAT SHEEJA ALI AMBAT BCNO 27-01-2000 919995357627 Indian OPEN SEAT
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440818708 176760
ADITYA 
KUMAR ASHOK KUMAR GEETA SCNO 19-10-1996 918953027906 Indian OPEN SEAT

210103623 176761
SUNIDHI 
KUMARI UDAYBIR SEEMA DEVI SCNO 18-02-2000 917741902181 Indian OPEN SEAT

120609566 176763
PAILA 
MOUNIKA

PAILA SRINIVASA 
RAO PAILA HEMALATA BCNO 17-12-2000 918186059487 Indian OPEN SEAT

300304638 176764
MUKESH 
MARSKOLE

HIRDE SINGH 
MARSKOLE SATRUPA MARSKOLE STNO 25-11-2000 917067966143 Indian OPEN SEAT

420122667 176773
RAPAKA 
HRISHITHA

RAPAKA RAVI 
SEKHAR RAO RAPAKA VARA LAXMI SCNO 25-11-2000 919885307055 Indian OPEN SEAT

410121947 176786 ASHLIN BINO D
DEVA DANA 
AUGUSTIN R LYLA BAI A BCNO 30-12-2000 919444268912 Indian OPEN SEAT

170101940 176799
SHRADDHA 
WASNIK DILIP WASNIK ASHA WASNIK SCNO 06-01-2001 919452311408 Indian OPEN SEAT

420500826 176800
ENTHALA 
USHARANI

ENTHALA 
VEERANNA ENTHALA SUNITHA BCNO 13-08-2000 919949815007 Indian OPEN SEAT

120509907 176806

SUHAS 
CHOWDARY 
MULLAPUDI M B H PRASAD M SUREKHA EWNO 11-03-2002 916301638209 Indian OPEN SEAT

390507804 176808
MERITTO 
MATHEW MATHEW A M ANCY SEBASTIAN GNNO 04-06-2000 919411862180 Indian OPEN SEAT

420110774 176809
RUPAVATH 
AKSHITHA

RUPAVATH 
BABULAL RUPAVATH JYOTHI STNO 19-08-1999 918919131613 Indian OPEN SEAT

410903291 176831
KUMARAGUR
UBARAN G M GANAPATHY V SELVI BCNO 24-03-1999 918838035557 Indian OPEN SEAT

420400937 176837
KUMMATI 
LAVANYA

KUMMATI UDAY 
KUMAR REDDY

KUMMATI 
SIVALAKSHMI GNNO 12-06-1999 919121795388 Indian OPEN SEAT

120607339 176841 ROHIT PENKI P BHASKARA RAO B SOBHARANI SCNO 21-12-2000 919704434118 Indian OPEN SEAT

270503378 176850 SUSHMA
SHANKARGOUDA 
MALIPATIL SHARADHA S PATIL BCNO 25-09-2000 919113938326 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270244590 176857 SARA ANJUM ABDUL MALLICK ASIYA BEGUM MALLICK BCNO 16-06-2001 919036785473 Indian OPEN SEAT

420115187 176860
PATLAVATH 
CHARAN P SEETHA RAM P SAVITHRI STNO 30-05-2000 919440360733 Indian OPEN SEAT

311202278 176865

BALAPURE M 
MUSAIBUMER 
M IBRAHIM M IBRAHIM REHANABANO BCNO 08-07-1998 919423655826 Indian OPEN SEAT

390340808 176866
NAVEEN 
BUNDWAL

PRABHU DAYAL 
BUNDWAL PUSHP LATA SCNO 05-09-2000 919928594147 Indian OPEN SEAT

170303894 176871
AAYUSH 
KHATTERJEE

RAM KRISHNA 
KHATTERJEE MALTI KHATTERJEE SCNO 02-02-2001 919179032463 Indian OPEN SEAT

311516153 176872
SHREYA RAJU 
NALAWADE RAJU JAYSHREE BCNO 31-10-2000 917972058495 Indian OPEN SEAT

460806212 176876 ANKIT SINGH
TARAKESWAR 
SINGH ARCHANA SINGH GNNO 17-02-2001 919830305452 Indian OPEN SEAT

311502076 176881 ISHWARI VIKAS SEEMA BCNO 18-10-2001 919923701234 Indian OPEN SEAT
390106728 176884 AZAZ KHAN AFJAL HUSSAIN REHANA BEE BCNO 27-02-2000 919982512656 Indian OPEN SEAT

411201680 176894
HAMEED 
SULTHAN M

MAPPILLAI 
MEERAN A SHARMILA BANU M BCNO 20-05-2002 919443289760 Indian OPEN SEAT

120507252 176899
BANDARI SRI 
HARSHINI M CHANDRUDU S SARADA DEVI SCNO 23-06-2002 919550226440 Indian OPEN SEAT

300402131 176904
KARAN 
DAHERIYA

BALMUKUND 
DAHERIYA SHASHI DAHERIYA SCNO 26-06-2000 916262753725 Indian OPEN SEAT

410106950 176910

K 
PRIYADHARSHI
NI P KUMAR K DEVI BCNO 07-09-2002 916383344169 Indian OPEN SEAT

390601400 176911
KAUSHAL 
ASODA

RAMESH 
CHANDRA MEENA KALPANA MEENA STNO 15-06-2000 919461251669 Indian OPEN SEAT

150229041 176922
ANCHAL 
KUMARI KAMESHWAR SAH KUMARI PUSHPA DEVI STNO 13-10-2000 917808788814 Indian OPEN SEAT
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440600207 176923
HIMANSHU 
PRAJAPATI

RAMPRAKASH 
PRAJAPATI URMILA DEVI BCNO 25-08-1998 917379181304 Indian OPEN SEAT

410117292 176929 B VISHWA S BALAPATHY D R JAYACHITRA BCNO 13-01-2001 919962699916 Indian OPEN SEAT

440817027 176937 RIYA JAISWAL
JAGDISH PRASAD 
JAISWAL RAGINEE JAISWAL BCNO 29-09-1995 919453764741 Indian OPEN SEAT

390352006 176945
RAHUL 
KUMAR GIREESH KUMAR BINA BAI SCNO 27-08-1999 919694300984 Indian OPEN SEAT

120301433 176955
PASALA 
SWAPNA

PASALA 
ESWARAIAH PASALA SAMATHA SCNO 06-10-1998 918008810912 Indian OPEN SEAT

270218362 176957 SIRI P A ADARSHA P K P A SHUBHA GNNO 10-03-2001 919481476880 Indian OPEN SEAT

311204273 176964

BARSAGADE 
TRUPTI 
PRAKASH PRAKASH DARSHANA SCNO 29-07-1997 919404231352 Indian OPEN SEAT

270229699 176965
GURUVENKAT 
B CHINNA RUDRA B LINGAMMA B STNO 18-04-2001 917483858959 Indian OPEN SEAT

280600418 176970
TINA MARY 
PEREIRA NEVIN PEREIRA BABITHA A BCNO 11-04-2000 918943465179 Indian OPEN SEAT

420107596 176972

KANUBOINA 
POORNA SAI 
DEEPIKA

KANUBONA 
RAMESH KUMAR

KANUBONA NAGA 
LAKSHMI BCNO 22-05-2002 919440725009 Indian OPEN SEAT

200150582 176979 ABHISHEK BRHAM PRAKASH ANITA DEVI SCNO 27-11-2000 918920782407 Indian OPEN SEAT
160100858 176990 KAMAKSHI BHUSHAN GARG BINDU GARG GNNO 26-08-2000 919872253767 Indian OPEN SEAT

281107974 176991
RITA ANTONY 
ROZARIO ANTONY ROZARIO LEENA GOMEZ BCNO 15-05-2000 919947313062 Indian OPEN SEAT

410302880 176993
SACHIDHANAN
DHAM C G CHINNADURAI R SARALA SCNO 03-10-2001 919786557305 Indian OPEN SEAT

281104069 177000 ALFIYA A ABDUL LATHEEF A SEENA S BCNO 09-11-2000 919562779199 Indian OPEN SEAT
281203882 177016 ASISHA C RAJ C M RAJU K M REENA GNNO 22-04-2000 918304852496 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280402051 177020 AGHIN K
MURALEDHARAN 
K SHEEJA K SCNO 24-08-2000 916238907115 Indian OPEN SEAT

200133427 177028
ESHA 
PILLEWAR

MAHENDRA 
PILLEWAR DEEPALI PILLEWAR BCNO 07-05-2002 919871315522 Indian OPEN SEAT

170303427 177048
SNEHA 
PRASAD

SANJIV KUMAR 
PRASAD GEETA PRASAD BCNO 26-04-1999 919691168131 Indian OPEN SEAT

300101818 177075
CHANDRIKA 
SEHARIYA

DEEPCHAND 
SEHARIYA SADHNA SEHARIYA STNO 30-12-1998 918224883899 Indian OPEN SEAT

380500365 177078 GARVIT KULDEEP KUMAR RAJNI RANI GNNO 08-08-2000 917206373200 Indian OPEN SEAT

390303342 177079
PRIYANSHU 
PARGI PAWAN PARGI PRIYANKA PARGI STNO 31-05-2001 919602224940 Indian OPEN SEAT

440205440 177082
ASHIKA 
SONKAR

SHYAM BEHARI 
SONKAR KALA SONKAR SCNO 03-03-1999 919454393066 Indian OPEN SEAT

440800685 177089
VISHAL 
GAUTAM P B PRASAD POONAM GAUTAM SCNO 30-09-1996 919453390766 Indian OPEN SEAT

280706524 177092 T B DIYA K G HARIKUMAR A P ANITHA SCNO 23-07-2000 918304883603 Indian OPEN SEAT

411202157 177094
BHUVANAPPR
ASIDDA G GANESH R MURUGESWARI G SCNO 02-08-2001 917010323587 Indian OPEN SEAT

270209955 177097 SUMANTH B M
MALLIKARJUNA B 
R SHASHIKALA BCNO 08-04-2001 919742913946 Indian OPEN SEAT

410915957 177103
SUBAVARSHINI 
 S SITRARASU R JAYANTHI A SCNO 28-06-2001 919789722103 Indian OPEN SEAT

420123178 177109 ISHWARYA N CHANDRAIAH N A RAMESHWARAMMA SCNO 28-06-2001 919885948652 Indian OPEN SEAT

270902691 177113
AKASH 
RAJEEV NAYAK RAJEEV N NAYAK SHEELA N NAYAK GNNO 25-03-2001 919869870545 Indian OPEN SEAT

390605848 177118

MANISH 
KUMAR 
MEENA

RAVI SHANKAR 
MEENA RASILA DEVI STNO 15-08-2000 917300417099 Indian OPEN SEAT
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460901769 177124
RANJA 
TARAFDAR

PALLAB 
TARAFDAR MITA TARAFDAR GNNO 04-01-2001 919434070609 Indian OPEN SEAT

410104466 177136
V 
GOKULSHREE P VEERAMANI K PREMAVALLI SCNO 27-10-2001 919790753594 Indian OPEN SEAT

200136531 177137 AYESHA SADIQ
SADAQATULLAH 
SADIQ AQDAS FATIMA GNNO 09-12-1998 919891497234 Indian OPEN SEAT

300102420 177140
ANUSHKA 
AGRAWAL BABLU AGRAWAL MAMTA AGRAWAL GNNO 29-01-2001 918871249002 Indian OPEN SEAT

270705557 177141
MEGHANA 
KASHYAP SHRIKRISHNA M VIDYASHREE B GNNO 30-04-2001 919448546708 Indian OPEN SEAT

280606586 177142

DEVI PRIYA 
SOUNDARA 
RAJ 
DAMODARAN

SOUNDARA RAJ 
DAMODARAN MINIMOLE VISWAN BCNO 16-09-2001 917593944410 Indian OPEN SEAT

120405213 177146
SADAMALA 
UDAY TEJA

SADAMALA 
RAMAKOTESWAR
A RAO NARIKE RAMADEVI SCNO 02-03-2001 918790652225 Indian OPEN SEAT

280907937 177148

AMALKRISHNA 
 
NELLIKKAPARA
MBIL VASUDEVAN N P LEELA E SCNO 05-06-2000 917025522658 Indian OPEN SEAT

270809908 177149 GAGANA S SURESHA B NAGAVENI D E GNNO 16-01-2002 919980246500 Indian OPEN SEAT

270809772 177152
DHRITI K 
ANAND ANAND K SARASWATHI D SCNO 02-08-2001 919886761416 Indian OPEN SEAT

311003422 177154
ABDUL 
SHAHID JAFRI ABDUL BARI JAFRI HALIMA BEGUM EWNO 10-03-2000 918104722910 Indian OPEN SEAT

220105193 177155

SHWETA 
RAJUBHAI 
DIWAKER

RAJUBHAI S 
DIWAKER SONI R DIWAKER BCNO 02-11-2000 918320929961 Indian OPEN SEAT
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150236345 177162
KASIF 
MANZOOR

MANZOOR 
AHMAD RIFAT SHAHEEN BCNO 14-05-2001 917061049492 Indian OPEN SEAT

311806152 177164

MENGAL 
VRUSHALI 
BABAN BABAN VAISHALI STNO 28-12-2001 918850011662 Indian OPEN SEAT

390405376 177174 SHYAM RAJ
BHABHOOTA 
RAM LEELA DEVI STNO 12-06-1998 919829529048 Indian OPEN SEAT

411206735 177179 KAVIMUKIL K KAMARAJ K PREMA S SCNO 28-05-2000 919600334605 Indian OPEN SEAT

170200790 177180
GUNEET 
SINGH SALUJA

DAVINDER SINGH 
SALUJA GURJEET KOUR SALUJA GNNO 05-03-2001 919981369787 Indian OPEN SEAT

200111681 177195
SAMRAAT 
KOHLI SANJAY KOHLI KALPANA KOHLI GNNO 15-11-2000 919810064019 Indian OPEN SEAT

120513610 177198

YARAM 
SWAPNA 
PRIYA Y SRINIVASA RAO Y SANTHAMMA SCNO 22-03-1999 918801613161 Indian OPEN SEAT

311100318 177199
AISHNA 
GUPTA

HARISH KUMAR 
GUPTA GEETA GUPTA GNNO 13-12-2001 917999614781 Indian OPEN SEAT

390351310 177209 MANISHA NARESH SINGH SUNITA DEVI GNNO 01-08-2000 919896040547 Indian OPEN SEAT

410801485 177212
PANDI 
MEENAKSCHI S SELVAM V SUGITHA S BCNO 02-05-2002 919443600559 Indian OPEN SEAT

281204007 177222
ARJUN 
RAVINDRAN K RAVINDRAN K VIJI BCNO 31-08-1998 918848798128 Indian OPEN SEAT

360302835 177225
SAMBIT 
SATYABRATA

GIRISH CHANDRA 
BEHERA BANDITA RAUTO BCNO 18-07-1999 918917426416 Indian OPEN SEAT

311807101 177254
DHAVALE 
RAHUL KIRAN KIRAN VRINDA GNNO 22-11-2000 919930841725 Indian OPEN SEAT

270206992 177271 ASHWINI NR KN RAJU MAHALAKSHMI NR BCNO 27-06-2000 918904163375 Indian OPEN SEAT
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220200373 177276
JABWANI 
ANIKETKUMAR

JABWANI 
NAVINBHAI

JABWANI 
RACHANABEN GNNO 21-08-2000 917990262231 Indian OPEN SEAT

410105881 177280
A 
SUSHURUTHA D ANANTHAN JOTHY ANANTHAN BCNO 13-05-2002 919940289804 Indian OPEN SEAT

120610385 177298
BUDDHA 
GOWTHAM

BUDDHA 
CHIRANJEEVI 
PADMANABHAM BUDDHA LAKSHMI BCNO 27-04-2000 918985879937 Indian OPEN SEAT

281202360 177310
K LAKSHMI 
NANDANA VENUGOPALAN K JYOTHI K GNNO 17-07-2001 919947920130 Indian OPEN SEAT

411401460 177312 PRANAVJITH I INDRAJITH D RAMAMANI I BCNO 09-12-2001 919443235921 Indian OPEN SEAT

270707663 177319
PARIKSHIT 
MORE LAXMAN MORE SAVITRI MORE EWNO 02-12-2000 919980098836 Indian OPEN SEAT

390101798 177326
MD MOHSIN 
ANSARI

MD AABID 
HUSSAIN SURAIYA PERVEEN BCNO 20-08-2001 917481941489 Indian OPEN SEAT

440706746 177331
SIMRAN 
GURNANI ANIL GURNANI RENU GURNANI GNNO 26-12-1999 917607689738 Indian OPEN SEAT

311405635 177334 NITIN PATEL LALIT KUMAR REKHA PATEL BCNO 10-08-2001 918709854828 Indian OPEN SEAT

440817080 177355
ARUNIKA 
CHANDRA

NAVEEN 
CHANDRA VERMA ARCHANA RAWAT SCNO 03-09-2000 919415048605 Indian OPEN SEAT

410602489 177356 JEEVAN GS G SELVIN B RANI SCNO 24-04-2002 919894715320 Indian OPEN SEAT

270221209 177361
YATHIRAJAM 
PANDURANGA

YATHIRAJAM 
SREE KRISHNA PADMASINI M P GNNO 29-09-2001 917022641565 Indian OPEN SEAT

311123622 177363

MUSKAN 
LALCHAND 
MOHNANI

LALCHAND 
MOHNANI

SUNITA LALCHAND 
MOHNANI EWNO 28-08-2000 919923168873 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270706758 177373

GOWDA 
KUSUM 
RAVINDRA

RAVINDRA 
GOWDA

RADHA RAVINDRA 
GOWDA BCNO 28-04-2001 919421134728 Indian OPEN SEAT

160102462 177377 GAGANDEEP SURJIT SINGH BALVIR KAUR SCNO 04-12-2001 919417444187 Indian OPEN SEAT
420116569 177378 M RAVALI M SRINATH M KAVERI EWNO 03-03-2002 918247694235 Indian OPEN SEAT

120502992 177390
VOOTA 
VIJAYA LATHA

VOOTA JAYA 
KUMAR VOOTA ANURADHA BCNO 21-08-2001 919440179654 Indian OPEN SEAT

281114445 177391 SIDHARTH S SUDHEER S ANILA V S BCNO 07-04-2000 917306129826 Indian OPEN SEAT

150221109 177392
DEEPTI 
KUMARI AJESH KUMAR SHIROMANI KUMARI GNNO 08-12-2001 919905012410 Indian OPEN SEAT

460806999 177395
MILAN 
KUMAR DAS LALMOHAN DAS LATA DAS SCNO 02-11-1999 918240853624 Indian OPEN SEAT

440201166 177400
ANKUR 
KUMAR RAKESH KUMAR SUSHEELA DEVI BCNO 16-09-1996 917355616041 Indian OPEN SEAT

390507502 177415 JYOTI SHARAN
RAM KISHORE 
SAHANI AMITA SHARAN BCNO 26-08-1998 918529369235 Indian OPEN SEAT

390337774 177423 RAHUL GUPTA
KAMALESH 
GUPTA SHARDA DEVI GNNO 19-08-1999 917976225067 Indian OPEN SEAT

270604194 177453 P POOJA P BHEEMAPPA P RAJESHWARI STNO 25-07-2001 919449932856 Indian OPEN SEAT

200154002 177483 MONIKA
SHRI BHAGWAAN 
MEHRA ANITA SCNO 03-11-2000 918222024421 Indian OPEN SEAT

270306848 177488
POOJA C 
ALADAKATTI

CHANDRASHEKHA
R SHOBHA BCNO 25-11-1999 917090627933 Indian OPEN SEAT

411003750 177491 SRINIVASAN M
MUTHUKUMARAS
AMY P MUTHULAKSHMI S BCNO 25-06-2001 919944162154 Indian OPEN SEAT

280107623 177495
SNEHA S 
KUMAR SAJIKUMARC C V SAJI DAS BCNO 14-10-1999 919847092834 Indian OPEN SEAT

200142775 177497
TANUSHKA 
RAINA R N RAINA PAMPOSH RAINA GNNO 04-12-1999 918448698360 Indian OPEN SEAT
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200151195 177503
BUSHRA 
QURESHI

IQBAL AHMED 
QURESHI SHAHJAHAN QURESHI BCNO 29-01-1999 919643991676 Indian OPEN SEAT

200116753 177529
DEVIKA 
NAGRATH VIVEK NAGRATH DEEPALI CHANDRA GNNO 10-09-2000 918447957240 Indian OPEN SEAT

220101498 177530

PATEL 
AVRUTTI 
SWAPNESH

SWAPNESH 
KANUBHAI PATEL

PARUL SWAPNESH 
PATEL EWNO 29-11-2001 919662524321 Indian OPEN SEAT

300101175 177540
ZAINAB 
FATIMA

SIDDIQ AHMED 
KHAN TANVEER FATIMA GNNO 21-06-2001 917389097240 Indian OPEN SEAT

270710401 177552
AMAYA A 
HOGADE ASHOK S HOGADE JYOTHI A HOGADE GNNO 11-11-2001 919448577240 Indian OPEN SEAT

120605155 177553
SRI SAHITI 
REDDI

APPALA NAIDU 
REDDI LAKSHMI REDDI BCNO 24-12-2001 917036090324 Indian OPEN SEAT

200116089 177559
NIMISHA 
ARORA CHETAN ARORA ALKA ARORA GNNO 18-01-2001 919999650885 Indian OPEN SEAT

311116974 177561
PRAPTI 
SONKUSARE

SOMESHWAR 
SONKUSARE GAURI SONKUSARE BCNO 13-08-2000 917775842705 Indian OPEN SEAT

160101738 177562
SIMRANJEET 
KAUR TEJPAL SINGH SARABJEET KAUR EWNO 21-06-2001 918728876438 Indian OPEN SEAT

390508854 177581
ANKITA 
KUMARI ARUN KUMAR BABY JHA GNNO 21-09-1997 918302132813 Indian OPEN SEAT

220801165 177591 NISHA ARVIND NAYNABEN SCNO 04-06-2001 919825607185 Indian OPEN SEAT

300305418 177601
MOHINI 
MALVIYA

PURSINGH 
MALVIYA KRISHNA MALVIYA SCNO 14-08-1999 919406633247 Indian OPEN SEAT

220906315 177605

RANA 
DEVANSH 
DIPAKBHAI

RANA DIPAKBHAI 
FOGATBHAI

RANA BHARTIBEN 
DIPAKBHAI BCNO 06-12-2000 919714059977 Indian OPEN SEAT

270207484 177618
SANDEEP 
SHARMA RAJDEV SHARMA SRI MATI DEVI STNO 20-05-2002 917480993202 Indian OPEN SEAT

390408995 177620

JITENDRA 
SINGH 
RATHORE JAI SINGH PINKI DEVI GNNO 21-12-2001 919414470617 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390333865 177626
MADHU BAI 
PRAJAPAT

MOHAR SINGH 
PRAJAPAT RAM DEVI BCNO 02-07-2000 917733996149 Indian OPEN SEAT

410103808 177628
SHAILESH 
REDDY DASI

BRAHMESWARA 
REDDY DASI INDRANI GUNDAM GNNO 10-10-2000 919003203841 NRI OPEN SEAT

390102082 177635
YADU 
KHANDELWAL AMOLAK DAS SUNITA KHANDELWAL GNNO 21-10-2001 919351449339 Indian OPEN SEAT

200133119 177648 TANISHQ
ANIL KUMAR 
SHARMA USHA SHARMA GNNO 17-03-2002 918178822465 Indian OPEN SEAT

440703959 177655

JUHI 
BHATTACHARY
A

AJAY KUMAR 
BHATTACHARYA

APARNA 
BHATTACHARYA EWNO 21-03-2001 918604826092 Indian OPEN SEAT

311507421 177656 MEHER SETHI B S SETHI AVNIT SIDHU GNNO 09-10-2001 917030866338 Indian OPEN SEAT

450105230 177662
GAURAV 
BOKADIYA BHOOP SINGH RAJDULARI SCNO 13-07-2000 918171041817 Indian OPEN SEAT

230201155 177663
RAHUL 
KUMAR RAJIV KUMAR MEENU DEVI SCNO 30-06-2001 919829116903 Indian OPEN SEAT

311107615 177665
BARAHATE 
ALISHA ANIL

ANIL BHIWAJI 
BARAHATE SHOBHA SCNO 06-01-2002 918459816828 Indian OPEN SEAT

360504914 177671
JAY 
JAGANNATH

DHIREN KUMAR 
BEHERA SUSAMA BEHERA SCNO 18-03-2001 917606007172 Indian OPEN SEAT

460814450 177680 RATUL DAS RAJIB DAS SOMA DAS GNNO 08-11-2000 919647300976 Indian OPEN SEAT

420503097 177698
SADIRAM 
MOUNIKA

SADIRAM 
VENKATESHWARL
U SADIRAM KARUNA SCNO 20-11-2000 919701357417 Indian OPEN SEAT

310416560 177701

SURAJ 
BALIRAM 
SHERKHANE BALIRAM VISHRANTI SCNO 25-08-1996 919156974703 Indian OPEN SEAT

300300733 177702
AKSHAY 
DHARWA ABNER DHARWA NIRMALA DHARWA STNO 12-10-1999 916267724301 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120609354 177711
RAM GANESH 
GODLA TAVITAYYA PARVATHI SCNO 24-06-2001 917995943640 Indian OPEN SEAT

410900213 177723
SURIYA 
PRAKASH S SUBRAMANIAM R ELLAMMAL E BCNO 08-12-1999 919965504136 Indian OPEN SEAT

420124859 177726
KOMURAJU 
HARISH KOMURAJU SAILU KOMURAJU PADMA BCNO 03-11-2000 918985100796 Indian OPEN SEAT

120405115 177729
PANDETI 
JHANSI

P SUBBA RAMA 
RAJU P LAKSHMI DEVI GNNO 03-06-2001 919491426799 Indian OPEN SEAT

120608133 177732

BONGA 
GOUTHAMI 
CHANDRA

BONGA 
GURUMURTHY

BONGA VENKATA 
PADMA SCNO 06-02-2000 917032306360 Indian OPEN SEAT

410601364 177736
ADHIESHWARI 
S SENGAI MUTHU CHAMUNDESWARI BCNO 18-03-2002 918754741886 Indian OPEN SEAT

120510518 177737
JAHNAVI 
KAKARA

ARJUNARAO 
KAKARA

SUBBAYAMMA 
KAKARA SCNO 17-07-2000 919704194316 Indian OPEN SEAT

270810623 177738 HARSHITHA S
LATE 
SHIVAKUMAR JAYASHEELA BCNO 01-05-2001 917406912476 Indian OPEN SEAT

310205780 177741

MOKALKAR 
SHIVANI 
RAJIVKUMAR

MOKALKAR 
RAJIVKUMAR MOKALKAR JAYSHREE BCNO 01-02-1999 918847710156 Indian OPEN SEAT

390600471 177744
PURVANSH 
KANJOLIA R K MEENA KRISHNA STNO 22-02-2000 919079595004 Indian OPEN SEAT

120609313 177754

SATHI SUDHA 
LAKSHMI 
REDDY

SATHI SURYA 
BRAHMANANDA 
REDDY SATHI VIJAYA LAKSHMI EWNO 30-04-2001 919290451111 Indian OPEN SEAT

420121130 177759

CHILLAM 
KOWSAR 
BANU CHILLAM KISHORE CHILLAM MEHERUNISA BCNO 15-08-2000 919441850410 Indian OPEN SEAT

240103742 177768
YAVNIKA 
RANA HANS RAJ NEELAM KUMARI STNO 20-11-2000 919805402270 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420102855 177774
KHETHAVATH 
NIKHITHA

KHETHAVATH 
RAMULU NAIK KHETHAVATH MANI STNO 12-04-2001 919705005536 Indian OPEN SEAT

440103687 177779
ROSHNI 
VERMA PRADEEP VERMA JYOTSANA VERMA BCNO 24-09-1998 919761945834 Indian OPEN SEAT

420112949 177782
BANOTH 
PRADEEP NAIK

BANOTH 
VENKATESH NAIK BANOTH SAROJA BAI STNO 08-10-1997 919100886475 Indian OPEN SEAT

420134567 177798
YERUKALA 
LAYA

YERUKALA 
RAMESH GOUD YERUKALA MANJULA BCNO 25-12-2001 919848524421 Indian OPEN SEAT

120515993 177806 SHAIK FARAHA SHAIK SULEMAN
SHAIK 
RAHAMATUNNISA BCNO 01-12-1998 919553294689 Indian OPEN SEAT

410104332 177811 A S PRIYANKA A V SRINIVASULU A SARALA BCNO 16-01-2001 917339183387 Indian OPEN SEAT

410118346 177813
BALACHANDER 
 R RAJA SAROJA BCNO 27-02-1999 919092345505 Indian OPEN SEAT

280804791 177815

MOHAMMED 
ABDUL 
HASEEB K P

ABDULRAHIMAN 
T K HALIMABI K P STNO 18-03-2001 919446432008 Indian OPEN SEAT

120404004 177824
POOVARASAN 
V V CHIRANJEEVI V KABILA BCNO 10-05-2001 917639136009 Indian OPEN SEAT

360413678 177830
RAJKISHORE 
DAS ABHIMANYU DAS ANJALI DAS SCNO 19-10-1996 919437436624 Indian OPEN SEAT

120200095 177831
SHAIK 
SHAHANAZ

SHAIK AKBAR 
HUSSAIN SHAIK SHAIKUN BEE BCNO 25-08-2002 918978791748 Indian OPEN SEAT

300301859 177832
MUSKAN 
BHALSE SANJAY BHALSE MADHU BHALSE SCNO 16-10-1999 917566778106 Indian OPEN SEAT

220102323 177837

PANDYA 
JAYATI 
CHINMAY

CHINMAY 
PANDYA POORVI PANDYA GNNO 02-12-2000 919824184907 Indian OPEN SEAT

410100859 177838 PRAVEENA M MANOKARAN V DHANALAKSHMI M BCNO 27-06-2001 919092716267 Indian OPEN SEAT
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310301441 177846

WASATKAR 
SHWETA 
JANKIRAM JANKIRAM GEETA BCNO 07-08-1997 918600487482 Indian OPEN SEAT

280902951 177849 ANUSREE C
NARAYANAN 
KOTHERI AJITHA C SCNO 03-06-1997 918943163424 Indian OPEN SEAT

410102548 177850 KIRUTHIKA U UMAPATHY V LATHA U GNNO 14-11-2000 919444971206 Indian OPEN SEAT

311204881 177851
BAKAL GOPAL 
PARMESHWAR PARMESHWAR LATA BCNO 10-06-1999 919112457117 Indian OPEN SEAT

300308352 177855
VISHAL 
TADWAL

GANGARAM 
TADWAL PUSHPA TADWAL STNO 15-05-2001 919516344664 Indian OPEN SEAT

120206702 177863

GANAMONI 
SHIVAKUMAR 
YADAV G KRISHNAIAH G BICHAMMA BCNO 27-06-1999 919642335047 Indian OPEN SEAT

120515621 177865
BULLA 
PRAVALLIKA BULLA PITCHAIAH BULLA ARUNA SCNO 09-04-2000 919866949235 Indian OPEN SEAT

120405112 177876

KARAMSI 
HARISHWAR 
NAIK

KARAMSI 
JITHENDRA NAIK KARAMSI SAKUNTHALA STNO 11-01-2001 919441653390 Indian OPEN SEAT

270702572 177885
SUDHIN 
KAMATH K

SATHISH 
KAMATH K KASTURI K H EWNO 15-01-2001 919480362169 Indian OPEN SEAT

420300121 177888
ARSHIYA 
FARHEEN

MOHAMMED 
ABID ALI AFSAR SULTHANA BCNO 24-06-1999 919381939635 Indian OPEN SEAT

420400874 177889
GANNOJI 
SAHITHI G SRINIVASULU G KAVYA BCNO 23-06-2000 919542427575 Indian OPEN SEAT

411405120 177891
JANANI SHREE 
L H LOGANATHAN K P HEMASANKARI R BCNO 02-08-2001 919442743218 Indian OPEN SEAT

410900800 177898 NISHA N S SAKTHIVEL P SUTHA P BCNO 11-02-2001 919585649882 Indian OPEN SEAT

300101165 177899
GOURAV 
SOLANKI RAMDAS SOLANKI KUSUM SOLANKI SCNO 25-08-1999 919165949917 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420103618 177902
BANOTHU 
AKSHAY

BANOTHU 
POOLSINGH BANOTHU ANITHA STNO 10-04-1998 919705519682 Indian OPEN SEAT

380302000 177904
KOMALPREET 
KAUR GURDEV SINGH KULJIT KAUR SCNO 06-03-2001 918360801432 Indian OPEN SEAT

410609458 177910 SUBHASHINI P
PANNEER 
SELVAN P THENMOZHI P SCNO 05-03-2000 917339197395 Indian OPEN SEAT

440900828 177915
SYEDA TUBA 
HASAN S T HASAN SYED RIZWANA HASAN GNNO 20-11-1997 916396627719 Indian OPEN SEAT

420110894 177920

SYED 
MOHAMMED 
MOHI UDDIN 
MUSHEER

SYED IBRAHIM 
TANWEER SHABANA TABASSUM GNNO 30-06-2002 919848281446 Indian OPEN SEAT

311001286 177923

SHARMA 
MEGHA 
RAMGOPAL

RAMGOPAL 
SHARMA PUSHPA SHARMA EWNO 13-01-2001 919967583551 Indian OPEN SEAT

311105690 177936

KHOBRAGADE 
DURGESH 
SHANKAR

SHANKAR 
KHOBRAGADE SAVITA SCNO 26-11-2001 919923616535 Indian OPEN SEAT

390514704 177938 RADHA SAINI SITARAM SAINI MANGLI DEVI SAINI BCNO 14-01-2000 919414314879 Indian OPEN SEAT

460100980 177940

ANINDYA 
KISHOR 
BISWAS

JUGAL KISHOR 
BISWAS HASHI LATA BISWAS SCNO 22-09-2000 918158850405 Indian OPEN SEAT

420101588 177941
BATHULA 
ADITI

BATHULA 
SURENDRA

BATHULA ANITHA 
SURENDRA SCNO 03-06-2000 919700544777 Indian OPEN SEAT

370105536 177942 KALAIDEVI M MURUGAN DHANALAKSHMI BCNO 05-06-2000 918248796157 Indian OPEN SEAT

120500186 177944
UPPU 
ABHILASH UPPU SRINIVAS UPPU VIJAYA STNO 15-04-1999 916281687754 Indian OPEN SEAT

310401237 177947

PRADHAN 
SUSHMA 
ANAND ANAND RATNPRABHA SCNO 29-06-2000 919970507123 Indian OPEN SEAT

410901851 177951 SHANKAR E P PALANISAMY N POONCHOLAI M BCNO 30-12-2000 919043356069 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120503739 177952
VANDE 
SRAVANI

VANDE 
SRINIVASU

VANDE 
SANTHAKUMARI SCNO 09-08-2001 917382681573 Indian OPEN SEAT

440815437 177956
AYUSHI 
CHOUDHARY RAJESH KUMAR NISHA VERMA SCNO 13-11-1995 919452307491 Indian OPEN SEAT

280200402 177958
REMYA 
JOHNSON JOHNSON M J NICY GNNO 07-10-1999 917034999105 Indian OPEN SEAT

120611962 177966
GULIVINDALA 
VAGDEVI

GULIVINDALA 
LAKSHMUNAIDU

GULIVINDALA 
SARADAMBA BCNO 04-01-2000 919182881755 Indian OPEN SEAT

281114489 177972 LIYA GHOLY V T GHOLY BEENA GEORGE BCNO 27-11-2000 919495689834 Indian OPEN SEAT

420138321 177974
SODARI 
IMMANUEL

SODARI 
SAMMAIAH

SODARI 
SHANKARAMMA SCNO 18-04-2002 919347594248 Indian OPEN SEAT

270808412 177984
VANDANA 
SHEKAR

CHANDRASHEKAR 
 G MOHANAKUMARI BCNO 16-10-2000 919632340006 Indian OPEN SEAT

460810827 177994
PRAGYA 
DUGAR

SHANTI LAL 
DUGAR SANGEETA DUGAR GNNO 26-12-1998 919007887924 Indian OPEN SEAT

390509176 177995
LAXMI 
SHARMA

AMBOJ KUMAR 
SHARMA SHIV KUMARI DEVI BCNO 07-12-1998 917308047528 Indian OPEN SEAT

270880363 177997
TASMIYA 
RIYAZ

RIYAZ UR 
REHAMAN K NASIRA BANU BCNO 14-07-2001 919738405808 Indian OPEN SEAT

460103656 178000
FARHANA 
FIRDOUS

JAHANGIR 
SARDAR REBEKA SULTANA BCNO 09-04-1997 919563710363 Indian OPEN SEAT

390512732 178012
EPSITA 
SHARMA

PRADEEP 
SHARMA NIDHI SHARMA GNNO 02-10-2001 918239856330 Indian OPEN SEAT

150207637 178017
ROHIT 
AMITESH

AJAY KUMAR 
SINHA AMITA SINHA GNNO 27-10-1998 919582874006 Indian OPEN SEAT

420113570 178021
GEDAM 
BHAGYASRI GEDAM LAXMAN GEDAM KAVITHA STNO 16-10-2000 919441995734 Indian OPEN SEAT

420106700 178031

LINGALLA 
PRANAMYA 
SREE

LNGALLA 
BALAIAH ANNAPURNA SCNO 12-06-1999 917569060009 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280806019 178043 AVANI KS KRISHNAN KUTTY SAROJINI CK SCNO 19-07-2000 919497467219 Indian OPEN SEAT

120512301 178045
BONAMSETTY 
SAI BHAVANA

BONAMSETTY 
SIVAPRASAD

BONAMSETTY 
ANJANAMMA EWNO 25-07-2000 919866936844 Indian OPEN SEAT

150209135 178046
ROHIT KUMAR 
VERMA

SHANKAR DAYAL 
VERMA RITA VERMA BCNO 03-07-1997 918951601611 Indian OPEN SEAT

410115979 178051
PRABHAT 
SHUKLA

RAJESH KUMAR 
SHUKLA SAVITA SHUKLA EWNO 26-03-2001 918778151177 Indian OPEN SEAT

200155201 178053
MUSKAN 
YADAV MANOJ KUMAR ROSY RANI BCNO 14-09-2000 917485014048 Indian OPEN SEAT

220113966 178063

AKHUNJI MO 
ADNAN MO 
RAFIK MO RAFIK ZARINABIBI GNNO 11-10-2001 919409066783 Indian OPEN SEAT

281111880 178064
ADAM SHAH 
M S MEERA SAHIB A JAYANTHI BCNO 25-10-1999 918157930277 Indian OPEN SEAT

450202492 178066 SRISHTI GUPTA SANJAY GUPTA REENA GUPTA GNNO 24-01-2000 919412129241 Indian OPEN SEAT

281111057 178069
AFREEN SYED 
S SYED KASIM A SHAMLI M M BCNO 13-07-2001 919846299563 Indian OPEN SEAT

420107197 178072

DEVANAPALLI 
LAKSHMI 
AKSHAYA 
RAMESH

DEVANAPALLI 
RAMESH

DEVANAPALLI 
LAKSHMI PRASANNA BCNO 13-04-2001 919700609135 Indian OPEN SEAT

300304399 178084
MEERA 
MANDLOI BISHAN MANDLOI GUDDI MANDLOI STNO 22-08-1998 919098356728 Indian OPEN SEAT

410911774 178098
THIRUNAVUKK
ARASU R RAJALINGAM M KAVITHA R BCNO 15-12-2000 918870646172 Indian OPEN SEAT

120513818 178103

VISWANADHA
PALLI SAI 
SRINIDHI

VISWANADHAPAL
LI MADHU BABU V LALITHA KUMARI BCNO 05-06-2001 918074969190 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280706741 178107
AISWARYA 
GOPINATH S

M N 
GOPINATHAN SHEELA K DAS SCNO 05-01-2000 918281373885 Indian OPEN SEAT

280308325 178110
PREETHA 
PRATHAPAN N R PRATHAPAN RENUKA PRATHAPAN BCNO 24-09-1999 916282440789 Indian OPEN SEAT

311802019 178122 IFFAT ZARRIN
SHAIKH ABDUL 
QADEER MUMTAZ PARVEEN GNNO 28-10-1998

609483800460
94 Indian OPEN SEAT

420101836 178127

TATAVALU 
NAGA SAI 
LAKSHMI 
YASASWINI

TATAVALU 
BHAGAVAN 
NARAYANA

TATAVALU VEERA 
NAGAMANI BCNO 04-07-2001 919493771618 Indian OPEN SEAT

180100376 178130 SONALI BAYEE BHIMSEN BAYEE ANUSUYA BAYEE BCNO 09-12-2000 917041942020 Indian OPEN SEAT

300405722 178131

HEERENDRA 
KUMAR 
TIWARI

SUKHENDRA 
KUMAR TIWARI SARLA TIWARI GNNO 31-07-2000 919893072093 Indian OPEN SEAT

300202141 178144 RASHI SONI SATYA PRAKASH NEELAM SONI BCNO 28-07-2001 919826261871 Indian OPEN SEAT

410109933 178154 V VARSHITHA

A 
VENKATESWARA
N V JAYANTHI GNNO 05-04-2001 917667827585 Indian OPEN SEAT

280100636 178157 BHAGYA S BIJU BIJU B R SREEVIDYA K GNNO 19-09-2000 918301002811 Indian OPEN SEAT

150218641 178162
VANDANA 
KUMARI SURENDRA RAM YASHODA KUMARI SCNO 25-12-1999 918529729077 Indian OPEN SEAT

420119939 178165

HANOK 
KUMAR 
KALISETTY

KOTESWARA RAO 
KALISETTY MADHAVI KALISETTY GNNO 07-08-2001 919848377818 Indian OPEN SEAT

311307922 178185

VARSHA 
NANASAHEB 
RAHANE

NANASAHEB 
RAHANE AASHA RAHANE GNNO 17-10-2000 919045877825 Indian OPEN SEAT

160115569 178193 AAYUSHI
MOHINDER 
SINGH BANDNA RANI SCNO 26-03-2000 918264321281 Indian OPEN SEAT
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380303246 178196 AVANSHIKA SANJEEV SHARMA RAMA SHARMA GNNO 16-03-2001 916230154158 Indian OPEN SEAT

280809754 178197
ANJALA 
BEEGUM K P

ABDUL GHAFOOR 
K P HAJIRABI BCNO 30-08-2000 919746096197 Indian OPEN SEAT

420300615 178198
ANANTHULA 
MANOJ

ANANTHULA 
VENKANNA ANANTHULA VIJAYA BCNO 26-06-2001 919010618595 Indian OPEN SEAT

170100963 178199
SAMIDHA 
GAIKWAD

LAXMAN PRASAD 
GAIKWAD

CHANDRIKA LAXMAN 
GAIKWAD SCNO 05-06-2001 919755433619 Indian OPEN SEAT

200128049 178207
ACHMAN 
TIWARI

AWADHESH 
TIWARI REKHA TIWARI GNNO 29-07-2000 919354865428 Indian OPEN SEAT

281110033 178222 ASIFA M S
M MYDEEN 
KUNJU SHAJEELA J BCNO 27-12-1999 919447270533 Indian OPEN SEAT

220800639 178226
PRAMENDRA 
SINGH JATAV LAXMAN SINGH GUDDI DEVI SCNO 14-08-1999 918141523414 Indian OPEN SEAT

410903441 178238 AARTHI V V
VARADHARASAN 
V P VASUKI T BCNO 30-05-2002 919150512020 Indian OPEN SEAT

380501319 178244 SANDIP SINGH RESHAM SINGH DALJIT KAUR SCNO 22-05-1999 918725813250 Indian OPEN SEAT
200144040 178247 SACHIN VIRBHAN SAROJ SCNO 30-06-1999 919053987602 Indian OPEN SEAT

270704722 178248
TABASUM M 
TURKANAGERI MURTHUSAB RUKSHANA BCNO 01-01-2001 917483224955 Indian OPEN SEAT

420110949 178252

ANUMOLU 
TARUN TEJA 
CHOWDARY

ANUMOLU 
GOPALA RAO ANUMOLU KEERTHI GNNO 28-03-2001 917661002749 Indian OPEN SEAT

270236019 178267

AJAY 
PRUTHVIRAJ D 
G SHIVALAIAH D G SHARADAMMA D S EWNO 24-10-2000 919972600867 Indian OPEN SEAT
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310802311 178274

SOHEL 
SHAUKATSAHE
B MULLA SHOUKATSAHEB AARIFA BCNO 14-07-2000 918151030255 Indian OPEN SEAT

170102918 178279 S ADITHYA SIVAKUMAR M BINDU K BCNO 03-01-2000 919406012794 Indian OPEN SEAT

120205891 178284
SHAIKH ALI 
ALISHA

SHAIKH CHAND 
BASHA SHAIKH JABEEN BCNO 21-08-2001 919381380094 Indian OPEN SEAT

411000832 178298
LEKHASHRI 
LAKSHMI R R R RAJA K SHAMMUGAPRIYA GNNO 29-05-2002 919486772490 Indian OPEN SEAT

220116427 178303 MODI VRAJ MITESHBHAI BHAVIKA BCNO 01-08-2001 919879209204 Indian OPEN SEAT

310404451 178304

PRIYANKA 
RAHUL 
DESHMUKH

RAHUL 
BALBHIMRAO 
DESHMUKH

TEJASHREE RAHUL 
DESHMUKH EWNO 14-06-2001

817690499881
75 Indian OPEN SEAT

420107132 178307

MAREDDY 
VENNELA 
REDDY

MAREDDY 
RANGA REDDY MAREDDY MANJULA EWNO 24-10-2000 919618428789 Indian OPEN SEAT

420130508 178311
AJAY KUMAR 
SHANGOND

CHANDRASHEKAR 
 SHANGOND VIJAY LAXMI STNO 06-04-2001 919448595945 Indian OPEN SEAT

270223358 178320
SNIGDHA 
SINHA SANJIB SINHA MAHUA SINHA GNNO 08-01-2001 919845875991 Indian OPEN SEAT

311005333 178328

SHAIKH 
ALFIYA 
USMAN USMAN YASMEEN BCNO 17-11-2000

255097734054
39 Indian OPEN SEAT

120106772 178332
THOTAKURA 
HARSHITH

THOTAKURA 
SAMBASIVA RAO

THOTAKURA 
SUNEETHA EWNO 18-05-2002 919440994267 Indian OPEN SEAT

120304333 178336
INDLA 
SUMASRI

INDLA SUBBA 
RAO INDLA PADMAJA BCNO 14-04-2001 919989849909 Indian OPEN SEAT

270208848 178340 SHASHANK K V VINODH K LEELA K S BCNO 28-01-2001 919945513977 Indian OPEN SEAT
411405374 178350 AASHANK G GOPI B DHANALAKSHMI M BCNO 06-10-2001 918248946872 Indian OPEN SEAT

Page 4032 of 7016



LIST FOR EIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR STRAY VACANCY UG 2019 (OPEN SEAT)
Rollno Rank Name FatherName MotherName CandCat Dob mobileNo Nationality AppliedCounselling

120504213 178357

SHREYA 
SINGH 
THAKUR 
BONDILI

DEVENDRA 
SINGH BONDILI

VARALAKSHMI 
THAKUR KSHATRI BCNO 01-01-2001 917396515182 Indian OPEN SEAT

280407177 178359
ARYALAKSHMI 
RENJITH RENJITH P REEJA M V BCNO 08-06-2000 919447931561 Indian OPEN SEAT

300300490 178363 ANJALI SAHU
RAJESH KUMAR 
SAHU VANDANA SAHU BCNO 15-11-2000 918839226140 Indian OPEN SEAT

260200332 178365

GOURAV 
RANJAN 
PRASAD

SUDHIR RANJAN 
PRASAD KALAVATI DEVI SCNO 01-08-1998 918709838624 Indian OPEN SEAT

390501618 178378

RIYA 
RAGHUWANS
HI

BHUPENDRA 
SINGH 
RAGHUWANSHI

NEELAM 
RAGHUWANSHI GNNO 10-02-1996 917583851642 Indian OPEN SEAT

281206483 178383

SAYYID 
QUTUB 
MAZHAR

MAZHARUDHEEN 
MOHAMED

SABIDA 
MAZHARUDHEEN BCNO 30-12-1999 919961199037 Indian OPEN SEAT

390501535 178384
SNEHA 
PANDEY

DINESH KUMAR 
PANDEY MEENA PANDEY EWNO 18-05-2002 919672071447 Indian OPEN SEAT

410113284 178394 ASHIK S SAIBUDEEN K SHAKILA BANU A BCNO 16-08-2001 919486061993 Indian OPEN SEAT

120206792 178395
SHAIK ABDUL 
MUKHEED

SHAIK ABDUL 
LATHEEF SHAIK ZAHIDA BANU BCNO 07-08-2001 919182303470 Indian OPEN SEAT

200110923 178400 TEJASWI
SHISHRAM 
CHOUDHARY SUMAN CHOUDHARY BCNO 14-03-2001 919971215563 Indian OPEN SEAT

120402008 178407 N L SWATHI N LENIN BABU N GOWRI BCNO 11-08-2001 916305542616 Indian OPEN SEAT

420503938 178413

SATVIKA 
REDDY 
MANKU

VENKAT RAJA 
REDDY MANKU LEELA MANKU GNNO 12-01-2001 919985064440 Indian OPEN SEAT

170100406 178417
SHIFA 
SWALEHA JAHID KHAN VAHEEDA KHAN GNNO 28-08-2000 917999364411 Indian OPEN SEAT
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170303982 178425
SAMRIDDHI 
KHARE SANJAY KHARE NIDHI KHARE GNNO 16-11-1999 919425539610 Indian OPEN SEAT

150214671 178428 ANKIT RAJ
SANTOSH 
KUMAR SINGH DEEPA DEVI BCNO 05-03-1997 919934036351 Indian OPEN SEAT

390507015 178432
AKSHITA 
TEKAM

NEELKANTH 
TEKAM RUKMANI TEKAM STNO 15-01-2001 917224077708 Indian OPEN SEAT

440100226 178434 NIDHI RAKESH KUMAR SUNITA SINGH SCNO 01-07-1998 918295951624 Indian OPEN SEAT

380202565 178435
MEHAKDEEP 
KAUR IQBAL SINGH MOHANJEET KAUR EWNO 20-01-2001 919463611321 Indian OPEN SEAT

390508109 178449

MANDOWARA 
 NEELAM 
RAJESHKUMAR

RAJESH KUMAR 
MANDOWARA

CHANDRAKALA 
MANDOWARA SCNO 26-08-2001 917600019287 Indian OPEN SEAT

240103580 178455
AMISHA 
THAKUR

HUKAM CHAND 
THAKUR ROSHANI DEVI THAKUR GNNO 01-09-2000 917018562199 Indian OPEN SEAT

311120358 178457
ATHARVA 
RAJU PUNJE

RAJU BHAIYYAJI 
PUNJE SMITA RAJU PUNJE BCNO 19-02-2001 919373376079 Indian OPEN SEAT

300309056 178460
ADITI 
SONAKIYA ASHISH SONAKIYA KALPANA SONAKIYA EWNO 28-08-2000 918965004226 Indian OPEN SEAT

200134124 178465
PUSHKAR 
BIJAY

BIJAY KUMAR 
SINGH PUSPA SINGH EWNO 31-05-1995 918586070540 Indian OPEN SEAT

390338998 178484 AYUSHI SURESH MARU MAMTA DEVI SCNO 08-07-1999 919928689534 Indian OPEN SEAT

200136180 178488
VISHLESH 
KOTARYA VINOD KUMAR LAXMI SCNO 11-08-1999 919013801894 Indian OPEN SEAT

450103791 178495 KRITIKA GARG
SATISH KUMAR 
GARG NISHA GARG GNNO 25-08-2000 919152454689 Indian OPEN SEAT

440104496 178503 SHREYA JITENDRA SINGH ANNPURNA BCNO 17-11-2001 919821814548 Indian OPEN SEAT

270703526 178506
KAVYA 
RAJEEVAN M RAJEEVAN SREEVIDYA GNNO 12-09-2001 918606411007 Indian OPEN SEAT
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410115038 178514 B RAMYAA

K 
BALAMOUROUGA
N S SUDHA BCNO 19-09-2001 919894422674 Indian OPEN SEAT

220112788 178517

PATEL KUNJ 
NARENDRABH
AI

PATEL 
NARENDRABHAI PATEL RASIKABEN GNNO 10-07-2002 918980305162 Indian OPEN SEAT

180100331 178519
SAHIL S 
SAHOO

SANTOSH B 
SAHOO JAYANTI SAHOO BCNO 14-04-2001 919924924246 Indian OPEN SEAT

200118259 178520
DIKSHA 
SHARMA HARISH SHARMA RASHMI SHARMA GNNO 15-09-2000 919811107447 Indian OPEN SEAT

280611010 178537 DAYA UDAYAN R UDAYAKUMAR USHA UDAYAKUMAR BCNO 09-04-2000 919895078468 Indian OPEN SEAT
230101087 178540 NIKITA SATVIR MADHULATA SCNO 15-10-2000 919050751642 Indian OPEN SEAT

200124448 178543
SWANZAL 
AURORA UJJWAL ARORA GUNJAN ARORA GNNO 14-09-2001 919999606400 Indian OPEN SEAT

270202567 178562 SAI YOGITH I
MURALI KRISHNA 
I GEETHA I GNNO 07-06-2001 919886384415 Indian OPEN SEAT

120514545 178563

SADINENI 
BUDDHA 
MOUNIKA

SADINENI 
VENKATA 
RAMAIAH SADINENI ADILAKSHMI GNNO 08-09-2000 918500849999 Indian OPEN SEAT

300310924 178568
AASTHA 
TIROLE KEDAR TIROLE ANGUR TIROLE BCNO 04-07-2001 917869718189 Indian OPEN SEAT

221000260 178570
PATEL VRUTI 
SHASHIKANT

PATEL 
SHASHIKANT 
MAGANBHAI

PATEL ALKA 
JAMNADAS BCNO 11-07-1999 919408737560 Indian OPEN SEAT

270209559 178573
BONTHA 
DHANUSH B BALARAJU B SUNITHA DEVI SCNO 19-11-2001 919008877664 Indian OPEN SEAT

270211423 178575 R KAVYASHREE RAMALINGAM BHAGYALAKSHMI BCNO 20-07-2001 918867910753 Indian OPEN SEAT
311011105 178577 JOZIN JAMES JAMES NADAR VIMALA JAMES GNNO 17-01-2001 919137109541 Indian OPEN SEAT

280605735 178578
HAJARA 
SHAHUL S S A SAIF S NOORJIHAN BCNO 29-05-2000 919497359169 Indian OPEN SEAT
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310909093 178584

RATHOD 
PRATHMESH 
RAJESH RAJESH RUPALI BCNO 26-03-2000 919823910019 Indian OPEN SEAT

120605416 178586

PALASETTI 
DIVYA DATTA 
SAI AKHILA

PALASETTI 
VENKATESWARA 
RAO

PALASETTI 
PADMAVATHI EWNO 25-11-1999 919989254256 Indian OPEN SEAT

420130311 178587

PALAPARTHI 
SADHU 
SAMANVI

PALAPARTHI 
PRABHU KUMAR POGULURI KUMARI SCNO 27-09-2002 919848266608 Indian OPEN SEAT

390201566 178591
PUNEET 
GOYAL

ANIL KUMAR 
GOYAL SUMITA GOYAL GNNO 19-09-2001 919521233243 Indian OPEN SEAT

410117709 178594 LISHA B JAIN
BHARAT KUMAR 
K JAIN DIMPLE DEVI EWNO 22-11-1999 917010492900 Indian OPEN SEAT

270214303 178603 NITIN C
CHANDRASHEKAR
APPA B NEELAMMA P GNNO 05-03-2002 919742598194 Indian OPEN SEAT

300105130 178609 KHUJISTA ALI SYED IMRAN ALI FOZIYA SULTAN GNNO 18-08-2000 919827565693 Indian OPEN SEAT

230203181 178620
PARIKNA 
GANDOTRA

DENESH 
GANDOTRA PINZI GANDOTRA GNNO 12-02-2001 919810053310 Indian OPEN SEAT

310900011 178625

BHARTI 
PRASHANT 
RAMDATT RAMDATT JYOTI BCNO 14-09-1999 919890350151 Indian OPEN SEAT

311400532 178627
PATIL MIHIR 
SUBHASH

SUBHASH 
BALARAM PATIL

SUMATI SUBHASH 
PATIL BCNO 20-08-2001 919833059820 Indian OPEN SEAT

230203436 178631 RITIKA MUKESH KUMAR PURNIMA BCNO 13-04-2001 919812466888 Indian OPEN SEAT

311205744 178633
PRAJAKTA 
AJGAR KISHOR AJGAR SMITA AJGAR BCNO 07-04-2000 918390664848 Indian OPEN SEAT

160108866 178644
SANAMDEEP 
SINGH LUBHAYA PARVEEN KUMARI SCNO 01-10-1999 917087356045 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311109812 178649

SNEHA 
ABHIMAN 
WANJARI

ABHIMAN 
GAJANAN 
WANJARI

YOGITA ABHIMAN 
WANJARI SCNO 11-09-2000 919923529835 Indian OPEN SEAT

270810788 178660 SAYED ZAHUR MUJAVAR S K VAFA GULRUBA M N BCNO 15-09-2001 919844398323 Indian OPEN SEAT

410109812 178678

VUPPALA 
ADITHYA 
SAIRAM

SAMBA RATNAM 
V V SUKANYA M GNNO 03-04-2002 917010127706 Indian OPEN SEAT

280601246 178688
MEGHA 
SAJEEV SAJEEV D LATHAKUMARI U SCNO 18-06-1999 918075112316 Indian OPEN SEAT

390403269 178691 BHANVI GUJAR
SHESH KARAN 
GUJAR JAISHREE SCNO 14-07-2000 919413394799 Indian OPEN SEAT

260201586 178695
NAIMISHA 
KIRAN

NARENDRA 
KUMAR KIRAN NARENDRA GNNO 05-06-2000 919771441085 Indian OPEN SEAT

200106590 178696 RITTUL ARYA
ADITYA KUMAR 
ARYA RENU ARYA SCNO 08-08-1997 917840883131 Indian OPEN SEAT

410115023 178699 S T SUCHITHRA S THIRUPATHI RAJ AMUTHA RAJ BCNO 15-07-2002 919944858351 Indian OPEN SEAT

300402799 178702 BUSHRA BANO MOHD AZIZ KHAN SHAHER BANO BCNO 07-01-2001 919826399186 Indian OPEN SEAT

270227345 178708
BINITHA 
SHIVAKUMAR SHIVAKUMAR MV

NIRMALA 
SHIVAKUMAR GNNO 25-12-2000 919900020694 Indian OPEN SEAT

281202268 178713
ANJANA 
RAJESH K R RAJESH DEEPA C D BCNO 23-09-1999 919744505934 Indian OPEN SEAT

230202002 178722 LEKHA
PRITAM SINGH 
YADAV NARESH KUMARI GNNO 12-02-2000 919460311202 Indian OPEN SEAT

390362200 178725 VIKRAM SINGH NAHAR SINGH KAMLESH DEVI SCNO 01-01-2000 919079373256 Indian OPEN SEAT

440815373 178728
DEEPALI 
BRIJWAL P S BRIJWAL ASHA BRIJWAL STNO 15-06-2001 918004710080 Indian OPEN SEAT
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140213206 178768
MAMNUN 
AHMED

NAYEEM UDDIN 
AHMED ANOWARA BEGOM GNNO 23-03-2000 919401393460 Indian OPEN SEAT

281209076 178784
P R ATHIRA 
VAISHNAVI P C RAVI JYOTHI RAVI BCNO 09-04-2000 918304919458 Indian OPEN SEAT

260201087 178788
SHAISTA 
PERWEEN

ALLAUDDIN 
GHORI NIGAR BANO GNNO 24-02-1999 917252070561 Indian OPEN SEAT

410106936 178793 JANANI J V VASUDEVAN M J MALARKODI V BCNO 20-09-1999 917826029155 Indian OPEN SEAT

200151457 178794 KAJAL SANJEEV KUMAR SAVITA EWNO 28-08-2001 919991750060 Indian OPEN SEAT

440401650 178797 AAYUSHI
RAVISH KUMAR 
YADAV SUSHMA YADAV BCNO 15-02-2000 917042524074 Indian OPEN SEAT

270802908 178800 SAHANA L LAKSHMIKANTH S NINGARAJAMMA P SCNO 24-09-2000 919686665287 Indian OPEN SEAT

160101715 178813
ROHAN 
SHARMA RAJESH KUMAR NIRMLA DEVI GNNO 03-08-2002 918847592656 Indian OPEN SEAT

410107120 178814
M SENDOOR 
PANDIAN

S 
MURUGANANTHA
M M RAJESWARI BCNO 01-10-2001 917358086928 Indian OPEN SEAT

380401514 178828
RAGHAV 
BAGGA RAJAN BAGGA RITU BAGGA GNNO 22-06-2001 919812336384 Indian OPEN SEAT

311501590 178831

VAISHNAVI 
MAHENDRA 
KHARAT

MAHENDRA 
VAMAN KHARAT

VAISHALI MAHENDRA 
KHARAT BCNO 06-08-2001 919689897297 Indian OPEN SEAT

200154363 178867
SHUBHAM 
KUMAR SANJAY KUMAR LALITA LAKSHMI GNNO 05-10-1998 919902715345 Indian OPEN SEAT

281105222 178880

B R 
HARIKRISHNA
N BINOD RAY B RANI V K BCNO 01-09-2001 918281803154 Indian OPEN SEAT

280906218 178883 RASHID ALI N P
MOHAMMED ALI 
N P SAJITHA ALI BCNO 19-07-1999 919447460028 Indian OPEN SEAT
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460809010 178888 SRIMOYEE DAS
SUNIL KUMAR 
DAS RUMA DAS SCNO 22-11-2001 916289968859 Indian OPEN SEAT

270802976 178891 PRIYANKA N R N N RAJE GOWDA P K INDRANI BCNO 11-02-2001 919164912854 Indian OPEN SEAT
270222299 178894 ISHITA GADI NARESH GADI MONISHA GADI GNNO 28-09-2000 919880871018 Indian OPEN SEAT

460400373 178897

RITWIKA 
BHATTACHARY
YA

SUBHASISH 
BHATTACHARYYA

SULAGNA 
BHATTACHARYYA GNNO 05-12-2000 917890697937 Indian OPEN SEAT

380202273 178901
PARTH 
BANSAL

ASHWANI 
KUMAR BANSAL MAMTA BANSAL GNNO 27-01-2000 919779643511 Indian OPEN SEAT

460902472 178915
DEEPRAJ 
MAJUMDAR

NITAI CHANDRA 
MAJUMDAR RATNA MAJUMDAR SCNO 17-06-1999 917908046499 Indian OPEN SEAT

160111698 178918 VIKRAM SINGH KULDEEP SINGH MAMTA SCNO 05-12-2001 918146399919 Indian OPEN SEAT

220705677 178925

JASAPARA 
KRUPABEN 
PRAKASHBHAI PRAKASHBHAI ILABEN EWNO 19-10-2000 919512606015 Indian OPEN SEAT

270803871 178958
HAMDAN 
KHAN S I SARVATHULLAH SADIYA SIDDIQUE BCNO 05-07-1999

009182175100
01 Indian OPEN SEAT

390358437 178959
NIRANJAN 
KUMAR

DAULAT RAM 
RANGI SUKHI DEVI SCNO 12-02-2000 918094614877 Indian OPEN SEAT

311000861 178962

VINAYA 
SATYANARAYA
N BALE

SATYANARAYAN 
RAJARAM BALE

GEETA 
SATYANARAYAN BALE BCNO 07-11-2000 917506586267 Indian OPEN SEAT

410804139 178972 SIVASAKTHI E ELANCHEZHIAN T THENMOZHI M R BCNO 16-06-2001 919942988860 Indian OPEN SEAT

120509080 178982
MADIGA 
PAVANI M RAJU M SYAMALA SCNO 10-07-1999 917702770347 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120401219 178983

RATHIKOTA 
HEMANTH 
KUMAR

RATHIKOTA 
BHANU PRAKASH

NAGALAPURAM 
ANITHA EWNO 14-09-2001 919491243011 Indian OPEN SEAT

410205140 178987 GAYATHRI S
SHANMUGAM A 
G VASANTHI S BCNO 08-10-2000 918754120911 Indian OPEN SEAT

150223896 178997
AMITABH 
SAGAR VIDYA SAGAR VINEETA PASWAN SCNO 21-04-1995 917488065371 Indian OPEN SEAT

420101369 178998
VEERY 
ABHINAYA

V S F PRAVEEN 
KUMAR

G VIJAYA 
NIRMALAMMA SCNO 18-08-1999 917032709520 Indian OPEN SEAT

311112683 179000

BODIGIRI 
BHAGYA 
LAKSHMI

BODIGIRI 
SRINIVASA RAO BODIGIRI SIVA KUMARI BCNO 18-02-2001 918198819815 Indian OPEN SEAT

420128405 179004
PAMBA 
RUCHIKA

PAMBA 
VENKATESH P PRASANNA SCNO 07-11-1999 918121643839 Indian OPEN SEAT

360415864 179009
SWAGATIKA 
SAMAL

GOKULANANDA 
SAMAL SUJATA SAMANTARAY BCNO 08-11-2000 919853985465 Indian OPEN SEAT

410801101 179016 MONISHA M
MURUGANANDA
M B SELVI U BCNO 06-04-2001 919865521500 Indian OPEN SEAT

311512901 179025
HARSH 
DINESH MALI DINESH MALI MANEESHA MALI BCNO 16-11-2000 917796465548 Indian OPEN SEAT

420137590 179029
SYEDA SAFA 
SAMREEN SYED RAFEEQ ZAREENA BEGUM BCNO 27-10-2001 919395395391 Indian OPEN SEAT

220406981 179030

PANCHAL 
VRUSHANK 
BHARATKUMA
R BHARATKUMAR HARSHABAHEN BCNO 26-04-2001 917046526825 Indian OPEN SEAT

390305881 179031 JYOTI MEENA
RAM BABU 
MEENA SUNITA MEENA STNO 02-02-2001 919785524616 Indian OPEN SEAT

410105704 179032 ROSHNI J JAYAPRAKASH S VENMADHI S SCNO 21-12-2000 919003141762 Indian OPEN SEAT
411003562 179036 KAVISHREE S SHANMUGAM PALANIAMMAL BCNO 10-09-2000 917598550227 Indian OPEN SEAT

410702263 179041
FATHIMA 
MAFASHA

KASIM ZAHIR 
HUSSAIN A JUVAIRIETH BCNO 15-06-2001 919789123545 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270223732 179049 ANUSHA N NAGARAJAPPA K SARASWATHAMMA S B BCNO 18-09-2000 919731290860 Indian OPEN SEAT

120500462 179050
SIDDANTHAPU 
 MOUNIKA SRI

SIDDANTHAPU 
SATYANARAYANA

SIDDANTHAPU 
SUBBALAKSHMI SCNO 23-01-2000 919666199441 Indian OPEN SEAT

420112195 179053 S ALEKHYA
S VARAHAGIRI 
GOUD SANDHYA RANI BCNO 26-12-2001 919441407400 Indian OPEN SEAT

311803542 179056
KOMAL SUNIL 
KASOTIA SUNIL KASOTIA BABY SUNIL KASOTIA BCNO 18-10-2000 919172269085 Indian OPEN SEAT

410109502 179058
BEULAH 
JASMINE A ARULDHAS S SELVI A BCNO 26-11-2000 918667379102 Indian OPEN SEAT

420111184 179059
SHAIK RIHANA 
TABASSUM

SHAIK 
HABEEBULLA SHAIK HABEEBA BCNO 02-07-2000 918247585626 Indian OPEN SEAT

410803117 179070 ABISHEK T THYAGARAJAN P PARIMALA V BCNO 28-05-2001 919095397947 Indian OPEN SEAT

420302501 179076
BHUKYA 
BHANUSRI

BHUKYA 
SRINIVASA RAO BHUKYA ADILAXMI STNO 11-04-1997 919912216853 Indian OPEN SEAT

411207337 179079 SOWMYA B BAPUSAMY S MATHI OLI P BCNO 17-08-2000
327994873332
79 Indian OPEN SEAT

200118604 179080
RAVINDER 
SINGH AMAR SINGH USHA RANI SCNO 07-09-2000 918810357035 Indian OPEN SEAT

200123197 179081
PUSHPA 
KUMARI KUSUMPAL SINGH GEETA DEVI SCNO 01-02-1998 919205338816 Indian OPEN SEAT

420127117 179082
REBBASU 
SRUJANA

REBBASU 
RAMULU ALLE SUGUNA SCNO 06-03-2001 919959601733 Indian OPEN SEAT

120516240 179084
KANNETI 
DIVYA

KANNETI SIVA 
SHANKARA RAO

KANNETI DHANA 
LAKSHMI BCNO 01-03-2001 919966888194 Indian OPEN SEAT

311206644 179086

PARDESHI 
JAYESH 
SANTOSH SANTOSH YOGITA BCNO 24-05-2000 917769922860 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270300596 179087 BHAVANA B L
LAKSHMI 
NARAYANA B M SUDHAMANI R BCNO 17-03-2001 919449681776 Indian OPEN SEAT

411001617 179088 THAHA AFRA A ANWER SADAT K RAHILA B GNNO 06-03-2002 919443452349 Indian OPEN SEAT

441109131 179089 RUCHI ANAND VIJAY KUMAR VIMALA SCNO 01-03-1998 917309432318 Indian OPEN SEAT

311011600 179091
SABLE SAKSHI 
RAVINDRA RAVINDRA SABLE RUTUJA SABLE BCNO 03-08-2000 918104177650 Indian OPEN SEAT

440600522 179096
KHUSHBOO 
GAUTAM KALKA GAUTAM PRABHA GAUTAM SCNO 23-07-1999 918299355435 Indian OPEN SEAT

420105364 179101
VEERANKI 
PAVANI

VEERANKI 
VENKATESWARA 
RAO

VEERANKI 
LAKSHMIESWARAMMA BCNO 21-11-2000 917989175889 Indian OPEN SEAT

270803548 179117
NISARGA 
NAYAK T R T R RAVIKUMAR Y B PUSHPALATHA STNO 11-07-2001 917676731485 Indian OPEN SEAT

410907402 179120
PRAHADEESAN 
 K KARTHIKEYAN G MOHANA SUNDARI G BCNO 06-08-2000 919566846933 Indian OPEN SEAT

300204932 179128
ASHOO 
DONERIYA MUKESH SINGH INDRA SCNO 03-05-1995 918871606014 Indian OPEN SEAT

120201121 179131

KEDASU 
RAMYA 
KEERTHI

K 
KRISHNAMURTHY P KARUNESWARI DEVI SCNO 12-08-2000 919849461614 Indian OPEN SEAT

300301528 179135 SAJAL PATODI MANOJ PATODI CHELNA PATODI GNNO 06-12-2000 919993173131 Indian OPEN SEAT

420128421 179145
VATTEM 
RUCHITHA

VATTEM 
PARVAIAH VATTEM LAXMI BCNO 24-05-2000 919441018123 Indian OPEN SEAT

410206118 179149
RICHARD 
TONI M C CALDWELL M AMALASANTHI A BCNO 15-06-2000 919488276094 Indian OPEN SEAT

411100094 179151 AMULYA P
PRASANTH 
KUMAR A PUSHPALATHA G SCNO 08-11-2000 919042177241 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420103597 179153
KYATHAM 
AKHILA KYATHAM RAVI KYATHAM VIJAYA GNNO 25-03-2000 919553062040 Indian OPEN SEAT

281116602 179158
AEBIN B 
MEETHU J BABU AYSHA BABU SCNO 03-07-2001 919447386208 Indian OPEN SEAT

410800728 179160
POORNAMATH
I S S SRINIVASAN S MAARI SELVEE G S BCNO 22-12-2000 918072848520 Indian OPEN SEAT

160104180 179162
KHUSHBOO 
SHARMA

MADAN MOHAN 
SHARMA RADHA RANI GNNO 19-12-2000 918580687507 Indian OPEN SEAT

420102092 179164
POLA 
VAISHNAVI P RAVI KUMAR P UMA DEVI GNNO 25-08-2000 917702233438 Indian OPEN SEAT

420102143 179169
KATROTH 
UGENDHAR

KATROTH 
GANGADHAR KATROTH KALAVATHI STNO 14-01-2001 919490680566 Indian OPEN SEAT

270103617 179176

MOHAMMED 
JEELANI J 
SHAIKH JABIULLA SHAIKH RUKSANA SHAIKH BCNO 12-11-2000 919945195362 Indian OPEN SEAT

270707442 179179
MADHUSUDH
AN V NAIK VENKATESH J R SUMA VENKATESH SCNO 22-01-2002 919945479383 Indian OPEN SEAT

420136908 179181
JABBA 
PRUDHVI RAJ J SHIVA RAJAIAH J BALAMANI SCNO 25-12-1999 919676146269 Indian OPEN SEAT

311214213 179198

MANJRAMKAR 
 ABHISHEK 
JAGDISH

JAGDISH 
MANJRAMKAR

SHIVANANDA 
MANJRAMKAR SCNO 09-12-1997 919168033990 Indian OPEN SEAT

120514759 179216
BATHULA 
SREE JYOTHI

BATHULA RAVI 
KUMAR BATHULA SRIDEVI GNNO 27-09-2001 919948004786 Indian OPEN SEAT

120202440 179221 DHARANI U VENKATESH U YASODAMMA P SCNO 25-11-1996 918500371652 Indian OPEN SEAT

120501215 179222
AYESHA 
BEGUM A SULEMAN BAIG KHAMRUNNISA GNNO 12-10-2000 919704369725 Indian OPEN SEAT

311116114 179226
EKTA 
WAIRAGADE

BANDUJI 
WAIRAGADE VARSHA WAIRAGADE BCNO 16-10-2000 919922186209 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311514773 179230

SWAROOP 
SIDDALINGSW
AMY 
RONIMATH

SIDDALINGSWAM
Y SHOBHA EWNO 22-11-2000 919860425282 Indian OPEN SEAT

440905906 179234
TANYA 
KAUSHIK

AMBRISH 
KAUSHIK SHIKHA KAUSHIK GNNO 01-11-1999 919058615650 Indian OPEN SEAT

281209334 179238 SHAHNAZ C U USMAN C M RABIYA BCNO 05-10-1999 919744924434 Indian OPEN SEAT

120302685 179239
VADAPALLI 
MANISHA V ADAM SHAREEF V ASHABI BCNO 16-06-2000 919347604213 Indian OPEN SEAT

411306969 179243

SHEPHRINE 
WROBEL R 
PRASAD

RAJESWAR 
PRASAD N RACHEL PACKIASEELI C BCNO 14-05-2000 919443518383 Indian OPEN SEAT

270225673 179247 VIJAY S R RAMESH S H DHARMAVATHI G BCNO 28-08-2001 919741544141 Indian OPEN SEAT
170104675 179248 TIJENDRA ANTU RAM BREEJ BATI STNO 08-04-2000 919406175510 Indian OPEN SEAT
411205434 179250 PRIYANKA M MURUGESAN G VIJAYARANI M BCNO 25-12-2000 919600593204 Indian OPEN SEAT

120107069 179255
GOGINENI 
VARSHITH SAI

GOGINENI 
AMARENDRA 
BABU GOGINENI SUNEETHA EWNO 18-07-2001 919948788188 Indian OPEN SEAT

270205378 179271 SURAKSHA C S
SRINIVASAREDDY 
N RADHA S BCNO 14-05-2001 919845387259 Indian OPEN SEAT

390506325 179272
SHIVANI 
MITTAL AMIT MITTAL REENA MITTAL EWNO 06-05-1999 917410814207 Indian OPEN SEAT

260202444 179276
SHIVAM 
KUMAR

MAHENDRA 
SINGH BABITA DEVI SCNO 03-02-1996 918865064670 Indian OPEN SEAT

311125651 179285 MAYANK KORI HARI RAM KORI MEENA KORI SCNO 25-10-1997 919359298805 Indian OPEN SEAT
280100401 179287 CHELSA K S SABU K J LIZY SABU BCNO 26-03-2000 919961114113 Indian OPEN SEAT

120300038 179290
BANDELA 
MADHURI

BANDELA 
DEVANANDAM BANDELA INYASAMMA SCNO 06-07-2000 919440601469 Indian OPEN SEAT
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150227624 179302
DEEPAK 
KUMAR SINGH UMESH SINGH INDU DEVI GNNO 22-09-1998 919386939586 Indian OPEN SEAT

270811156 179308 VARSHA R RAJAGOPAL T R GEETHA R SCNO 10-09-2001 919900659657 Indian OPEN SEAT

411004510 179311
SHARATH 
SHAKTHI S SELVAM T SUDHA G GNNO 02-07-2001 919943668501 Indian OPEN SEAT

410909700 179316
ARAVINDKUM
AR S SUBRAMANIYAN L CHINNAPONNU S BCNO 28-06-2000 917708155509 Indian OPEN SEAT

270238537 179317 CHANDANA N NAGABUSHANA R NAGARATHNA N BCNO 03-08-2000 919611532573 Indian OPEN SEAT

390517646 179324
SAUMYA 
VERMA

RAMESHWAR 
DAYAL VERMA MITHILESH VERMA BCNO 02-04-2001 916378308824 Indian OPEN SEAT

390355655 179326 AMIT JAIN
RAKESH KUMAR 
JAIN ANJU JAIN EWNO 12-07-2000 919413719508 Indian OPEN SEAT

120609232 179327

JENNYPHER 
PRAISY 
KAKARLA K VIJAYA KUMAR

KURUGANTI V 
AMBEDKAR BAI SCNO 10-06-2001 919959642196 Indian OPEN SEAT

280200981 179328
AMEENA SYED 
MOHAMMED

SAID 
MUHAMMED T A RAMLA SYED BCNO 10-07-1998 919847152255 Indian OPEN SEAT

460100245 179330
SUBRATA 
MRIDHA SUDHIR MRIDHA LEBU MRIDHA SCNO 15-11-1998 919091298383 Indian OPEN SEAT

410804213 179331
VEERASHAKTH
I V VEERACHAMY D SUBBULAKSHMI P SCNO 18-08-2001 919444365116 Indian OPEN SEAT

281110385 179332
MIDHUN 
SURESH SURESH KUMAR SATHI BCNO 05-10-1999 917907035655 Indian OPEN SEAT

440403987 179340
RACHNA 
RAWAT

HARSH SINGH 
RAWAT KALA RAWAT GNNO 27-10-2000 919625471410 Indian OPEN SEAT

270223503 179343 RAVITHEJA N G GOVINDARAJU J K VANISHREE B C BCNO 25-06-1999 917337896836 Indian OPEN SEAT

230202166 179345
VAIBHAV 
KUMAR VINOD KUMAR SUMAN SCNO 27-01-1998 918901331888 Indian OPEN SEAT
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411000837 179350
AFRITH KHAN 
A

ABUSUBU KHAN 
M RISANA BEGAM A BCNO 14-12-2000 919698369297 Indian OPEN SEAT

281115290 179356
GADHA 
GOPAN GOPAKUMAR N SANDHYA S GNNO 08-08-2000 919447655602 Indian OPEN SEAT

410802355 179359
SHEELLA 
NANDHINI M MANIKANDAN N SHANTHINI M BCNO 09-01-2001 917598186340 Indian OPEN SEAT

311801000 179362
VEENA JOSE 
PANICKER JOSE JAYA GNNO 19-02-2000 919820817261 Indian OPEN SEAT

280809514 179363
AMINA 
MINHA V M

V M 
SHOUKATHALI FATHIMA SHOUKATH BCNO 12-05-2000 919947934190 Indian OPEN SEAT

200131780 179364 PALLAVI SATISH KUMAR OMVATI SCNO 31-05-2001 918010487871 Indian OPEN SEAT

390600590 179367 MINAL JOSHI MAHENDRA JOSHI MANJU SHARMA GNNO 05-05-1999 919351363125 Indian OPEN SEAT

280705441 179368
NAMITHA 
SAJU SAJU M P MANU MOL P S BCNO 09-12-1999 918606468914 Indian OPEN SEAT

280603947 179376
DEVANANDAN
A R RAJU N RANI D V GNNO 15-12-1999 919567525057 Indian OPEN SEAT

311002635 179379 MANSI RAJESH VIDYA SCNO 28-05-2000 917666736127 Indian OPEN SEAT

440805568 179397 AFREEN SHAH
KALEEM AHMAD 
SHAH JAMEELA SHAH BCNO 30-01-1996 916394359018 Indian OPEN SEAT

200111750 179401
ANN LEYA 
JOSEPH JOSEPH GEORGE PHILOMINA JOSEPH GNNO 25-10-2001 919818069995 Indian OPEN SEAT

310406324 179402
RIDAYE 
ZAINAB ABEDI

ABEDI MIR 
MOHSIN ALI SYEDA ANJUM FATEMA GNNO 29-05-2000 919823188721 Indian OPEN SEAT

460808512 179404
AYSHANI 
MISTRI

RAJ SEKHAR 
MISTRI KABITA MISTRI SCNO 24-10-2001 918584059956 Indian OPEN SEAT

281207754 179413 PRASATH J JAMESPAUL E SAGAYARANI P BCNO 25-05-2000 916383261102 Indian OPEN SEAT

410904779 179414 POORVI A
ANANDAKUMAR 
S GOMATHI P SCNO 04-08-2000 919489876217 Indian OPEN SEAT

420134999 179415
MERAVATH 
SHAILAJA MERAVATH LALU MERAVATH ACHALI STNO 01-02-2000 919100900145 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270222907 179429
SHREYANK D 
KEREKOPPA DAYANANDA KAVITA BCNO 08-04-2000 919480909528 Indian OPEN SEAT

420200214 179430
NALLA 
SAHITHYA

NALLA 
NARENDER 
REDDY NALLA ANITHA EWNO 26-02-1999 916303154630 Indian OPEN SEAT

240204018 179434 PARUL PRAKASH CHAND KAMLA SCNO 31-10-2000 918091775094 Indian OPEN SEAT

200155377 179441 SHIVANI BISHT LAL SINGH BISHT KALAWATI DEVI GNNO 04-04-2000 919810048256 Indian OPEN SEAT

390330274 179444
DINESH 
MEENA

KISHAN LAL 
MEENA KAMALA MEENA STNO 09-02-1999 919414595266 Indian OPEN SEAT

150212625 179447 AYUSHEE SANJAY GUPTA BABITA KUMARI BCNO 19-01-2000 919113458521 Indian OPEN SEAT

380200806 179449
KIRANPREET 
KAUR ROOP SINGH SURINDER KAUR SCNO 25-02-2001 919646048764 Indian OPEN SEAT

280105070 179455
AISWARYA 
ANIL ANIL MB BINDU ANIL BCNO 11-10-1999 918606184323 Indian OPEN SEAT

311122477 179456
IYER KRITHIKA 
RAMESH RAMESH KRISHNAVENI GNNO 18-12-2000 919970304224 Indian OPEN SEAT

120509345 179457

SEEMAGARI 
VARSHITHA 
SIMHA

SEEMAGARI 
NARASIMHULU VALMIKI SRIDEVI BCNO 08-06-2002 919441263773 Indian OPEN SEAT

270403849 179463

SUCHITKUMAR 
 P 
SANNAMANI PRAKASH PADMAVATI STNO 14-04-2001 918861890517 Indian OPEN SEAT

270307253 179469
SHANKAR K 
BAGADE KEDARAPPA VIDYAVATI BCNO 08-09-1999 917023257957 Indian OPEN SEAT

220400995 179472
JYOTIKA 
KUMARI NANJIBHAI ALKA BEN SCNO 16-05-2001 919712821816 Indian OPEN SEAT

390314312 179473
SHASHI 
KUMARI SANJEEV KUMAR SANJEEVTA DEVI SCPH 30-11-2001 919587141040 Indian OPEN SEAT

Page 4047 of 7016



LIST FOR EIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR STRAY VACANCY UG 2019 (OPEN SEAT)
Rollno Rank Name FatherName MotherName CandCat Dob mobileNo Nationality AppliedCounselling

380500284 179480
MUSKAN 
VERMA JAGATPAL VERMA KALAVATI DEVI VERMA BCNO 19-09-2000 917837726684 Indian OPEN SEAT

160116586 179489 NITIKA KEWAL KRISHAN PARVEEN KUMARI SCNO 26-10-2000 916283085510 Indian OPEN SEAT

120610625 179495
CHELLUBOYIN
A BINDUSREE

CHELLUBOYINA 
VEERABABU

CHELLUBOYINA SESHU 
VENKATA 
PADMAVATHI BCNO 28-08-2002 919848419062 Indian OPEN SEAT

411300533 179496 PRAGATHI S B S J SAYEE BINU P GNNO 01-11-2000 919600019833 Indian OPEN SEAT

311112784 179506
AASTHA 
CHURAHE

MAHENDRA 
CHURAHE VANDANA CHURAHE BCNO 18-03-2000 919425875840 Indian OPEN SEAT

390303055 179518
MANISHA 
VERMA

INDER SINGH 
VERMA NIRMLA VERMA BCNO 11-03-1999 919982039595 Indian OPEN SEAT

420119449 179521
DHARAVATH 
PREETHI D RAVINDHAR D SRILATHA STNO 21-11-2001 918309981534 Indian OPEN SEAT

411303781 179526

INFANT 
NITHIN DIHAL 
R M MUNIASAMY R JOSEPHIN REMJI A BCNO 16-04-2001 919487147995 Indian OPEN SEAT

440601678 179528

VATAN 
KUMAR 
DINKAR

PRADEEP KUMAR 
DINKAR SHIKHA DINKAR SCNO 19-09-1997 917588024105 Indian OPEN SEAT

280809414 179529 SHAHLA P K
ABDUL GAFOOR 
P K SARA K V A BCNO 25-02-2000 919846284157 Indian OPEN SEAT

270208895 179531
S RANJITH 
KUMAR

K SRINIVAS 
REDDY P VEENA BCNO 20-12-2000 917026179650 Indian OPEN SEAT

281004892 179533 B AJAY A BABURAJAN K KALA BCNO 06-03-2000 919946956999 Indian OPEN SEAT

440600425 179538
SHIVANI 
MEHROLIA

RAJJAN 
MEHROLIA SUNEETA MEHROLIA SCNO 18-04-1998 916394098204 Indian OPEN SEAT

390336438 179542
SUMAN 
MEENA

SATYANARAYAN 
MEENA SEETA DEVI STNO 24-04-2001 919462967380 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311507571 179543

LOKHANDE 
JAYDEEP 
HANUMANT HANUMANT JAYSHREE BCNO 06-06-2000 917020164256 Indian OPEN SEAT

420118338 179548
AISHWARYA 
ALUGANI

RAM MOHAN 
ALUGANI HARINI ALUGANI BCNO 03-04-2001 919704111463 Indian OPEN SEAT

420126179 179551
RAMAVATH 
SWETHA

RAMAVATH 
SHANKAR

RAMAVATH SHASHI 
REKHA STNO 11-11-2000 919989310090 Indian OPEN SEAT

200154819 179561 MAHIMA ARYA
PRAMOD KUMAR 
ARYA ANITA ARYA BCNO 14-12-1998 918502906495 Indian OPEN SEAT

311215584 179564

RAMPURE 
PRITAM 
SUBHASHRAO SUBHASHRAO ARCHANA GNNO 19-05-2000 917666214632 Indian OPEN SEAT

270605397 179574
KAVYA 
KAJAGAR NAGARAJ SHOBHA BCNO 30-07-2001 919538022500 Indian OPEN SEAT

420135172 179586
LAKAVATH 
RUCHITHA

LAKAVATH 
RAGHU LAKAVATH SAMATHA STNO 17-10-2001 919440594211 Indian OPEN SEAT

120500854 179593

JAGANNADHA
M VARUN 
KUMAR

JAGANNADHAM 
NAGABHUSHANA
M

JAGANNADHAM 
LAKSHMI DEVI STNO 24-07-2002 916309362162 Indian OPEN SEAT

120100745 179594

VADRANAM 
NISREEDHA 
LAKSHMI 
NAIDU

VADRANAM 
SURYA 
NARAYANA VADRANAM CHINNI EWNO 21-04-2000 919492464969 Indian OPEN SEAT

270603330 179599

SARVESH S 
BOMMANAGO
UDAR SHIVANAGOUDA GIRIJA EWNO 22-04-2000 919980190248 Indian OPEN SEAT

390510839 179603
ANCHAL 
KUMARI SANJEEV KUMAR MITHLESH KUMARI SCNO 25-08-2000 919675967316 Indian OPEN SEAT

390507858 179612 HARSHITA
MITHILESH 
KUMAR SHEELA VERMA SCNO 09-11-1998 919530098632 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390512246 179624 VARSHA AJAI SINGH MAMTA DEVI BCNO 19-07-1999 919050730583 Indian OPEN SEAT

200131638 179646 VYAS PRACHI
VYAS RAJESH 
KUMAR VYAS MANISHA EWNO 11-11-2001 919427694535 Indian OPEN SEAT

160103103 179650
RIG 
LAKHANPAL

DEVINDER 
LAKHANPAL SHALINI GAINDER GNNO 10-07-2001 919815555732 Indian OPEN SEAT

260101101 179651 ANJALI SINHA
AMIT KUMAR 
SINHA SWASTI SINHA GNNO 28-12-2001 919431728986 Indian OPEN SEAT

410111993 179678
SHAFEEQ UR 
RAHMAN P A

ABDUL JABBAR P 
S NARGIS BANU BCNO 14-12-2000 919994420596 Indian OPEN SEAT

410303025 179685
LOGESH 
KUMAR N NATARAJAN SIVAKAMI BCNO 01-03-2001 919443479645 Indian OPEN SEAT

200149410 179688
ABHISHEK 
KUMAR ASHOK KUMAR BABLI SCNO 09-02-1997 919959437362 Indian OPEN SEAT

390400683 179689
TANISHA 
MATHUR

SUNIL NARAYAN 
MATHUR VENU MATHUR EWNO 01-10-2000 919414192238 Indian OPEN SEAT

460805739 179690
PRIYASMITA 
DAS

UTTAM KUMAR 
DAS JAYANTI DAS SCNO 17-10-2000 919073060150 Indian OPEN SEAT

390602182 179695 NEEHA SONI
SURENDRA LAL 
SONI SANTOSH SONI BCNO 24-10-1998 919468608845 Indian OPEN SEAT

420111616 179704

MUCHAPOTHU
LA SHIVA 
PRASAD M JANAIAH M NIRMALA BCNO 28-04-2000 918499837259 Indian OPEN SEAT

120609416 179705
ELAGATI SAEE 
SUDHA

ELAGATI 
VENKATESHWARL
U INUMALA RANGAMANI BCNO 06-05-2002 919701003720 Indian OPEN SEAT

270703949 179719
SACHIN 
SAJJAN

SHIVASHANKARA
PPA SAJJAN BORAMMA BCNO 20-07-2001 918431252767 Indian OPEN SEAT

380400297 179724 SIMRAN KAUR SURJIT SINGH SANTOSH RANI SCNO 02-02-2002 919878903612 Indian OPEN SEAT

Page 4050 of 7016



LIST FOR EIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR STRAY VACANCY UG 2019 (OPEN SEAT)
Rollno Rank Name FatherName MotherName CandCat Dob mobileNo Nationality AppliedCounselling

120605812 179731
PUTTI ASHISH 
KUMAR PUTTI SUBBA RAO PUTTI SIVA LALITHA SCNO 26-03-1999 919948563770 Indian OPEN SEAT

280611449 179739
C S GOURI 
CHANDRAN

S CHANDRAN 
PILLAI A SALINI GNNO 03-01-2001 919544611809 Indian OPEN SEAT

410211109 179743
SHARAN 
PRABU K

KARTHIKEYA 
PRABU T SEENEEAMMAL P BCNO 21-03-2000 918248898913 Indian OPEN SEAT

440304753 179756 AYUSHI SINGH
DHARM PAL 
SINGH MEERA GAUTAM SCNO 27-03-2002 919412603579 Indian OPEN SEAT

420114841 179761
SUTARAM 
VAISHNAVI

SUTARAM 
SRINIVAS

SUTARAM 
SANTOSHIMATHA BCNO 19-02-2002 919704293949 Indian OPEN SEAT

200102251 179764 VINAY MALIK VIJENDER SINGH PARMILA EWNO 26-09-1998 919717673176 Indian OPEN SEAT

440403627 179772
SAKSHI 
SHARMA

SATYENDRA 
KUMAR MAMTA KUMARI GNNO 17-06-2001 919716839448 Indian OPEN SEAT

200125935 179797
VIJETA 
KUMARI ANIRUDH PRASAD RITA DEVI BCNO 16-01-2000 919667939589 Indian OPEN SEAT

280309081 179812 GOPIKA C M MADHU SHEELA BCNO 02-06-2000 917012735180 Indian OPEN SEAT
450104831 179818 SAKSHI SAINI BRIJPAL SAINI SAROJ SAINI BCNO 10-04-2000 919368092784 Indian OPEN SEAT

281104013 179820 THAZNEEM E S AMEER E M SHAMILA BEEVI S BCNO 12-01-2000 919495622650 Indian OPEN SEAT

460902029 179824
SHAMBHAVI 
GEETA VIVEKANAND ARCHANA KUMARI EWNO 03-12-2001 919470426773 Indian OPEN SEAT

120404114 179825 K HALFIYA K KHAJA PEER K HASEENA BCNO 16-10-2001 919493715357 Indian OPEN SEAT

270230535 179831
VAISHNAVI 
KUPPALA TIRUMALA RAO K ANASUYADEVI BCNO 03-06-2002 918618636599 Indian OPEN SEAT

410119252 179832
YAMUNA 
SHREE S

SARAVANA PON 
GANESH K PUNITHA A GNNO 17-11-2001 919445606533 Indian OPEN SEAT

170100192 179836
SOUMYA 
YADAV

GIYENDRA SINGH 
YADAV LALSA YADAV BCNO 18-05-2002 917000289472 Indian OPEN SEAT

281105971 179837 DEVIKA S NAIR SREEKUMAR M S REKHA R NAIR GNNO 17-06-1999 918078229438 Indian OPEN SEAT
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220200523 179840
JAHNAVI 
PATEL RISHI PATEL BHAVIKA PATEL GNNO 16-07-2000 919586118141 Indian OPEN SEAT

270220467 179841 BHUMIKA R RAMAIAH CHUDAMANI S BCNO 22-10-2001 917019537538 Indian OPEN SEAT

441100966 179844
AKSHITA 
MISHRA

NARENDRA 
KUMAR MISHRA RENU DEVI EWNO 21-09-2000 919198347812 Indian OPEN SEAT

311509999 179845

NEHA 
PRASHANT 
NERKAR PRASHANT MANISHA BCNO 03-11-2000 919881902291 Indian OPEN SEAT

440402377 179858
ISHIKA 
KAUSHIK

SANJAY KUMAR 
SHARMA

KAVITA KUMARI 
SHARMA GNNO 05-05-2002 916398300376 Indian OPEN SEAT

300501190 179867
NISHA 
MOTWANI

KISHOR 
MOTWANI DIVYA MOTWANI GNNO 15-06-2000 919407191150 Indian OPEN SEAT

450104399 179873
RISHABH 
SARWAL

RATAN CHAND 
SARWAL

SULAXANA DEVI 
SARWAL SCNO 07-07-2002 918433459579 Indian OPEN SEAT

370102250 179889
PRIYADHARSHI
NI JAYARAMAN HEMA BCNO 10-03-2002 919442391626 Indian OPEN SEAT

200154478 179892 LALIT RATAN SAINI SUMITRA DEVI BCNO 21-01-2000 917835990083 Indian OPEN SEAT

460600394 179893
JAYSHREE 
PUROHIT

BALKISHAN 
PUROHIT DURGA DEVI PUROHIT GNNO 03-02-2001 917003485568 Indian OPEN SEAT

281002808 179898

ESTHER 
MARIA 
THERESE 
CHIRAYATH

GEORGE 
CHIRAYATH GRACY A T GNNO 04-12-1999 919447694549 Indian OPEN SEAT

270244725 179900 POORNIMA R
M N 
RANGASWAMY MANJULA K BCNO 15-10-2001 919900113500 Indian OPEN SEAT

260303830 179905
KUMARI 
PRERNA PRAMOD KUMAR BABITA KUMARI SCNO 07-12-2001 918210449227 Indian OPEN SEAT

440815097 179910
PRIYANSHI 
SINGH THAKUR DAS SUSHEELA DEVI SCNO 03-07-1999 918090440193 Indian OPEN SEAT

240201551 179917 RAHAT ROHEL
KAMAL KUMAR 
ROHEL HARITA ROHEL SCNO 20-09-2001

457797791445
77 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390508477 179920 AYUSHI SAHU
RAKESH KUMAR 
SAHU NEETA SAHU GNNO 16-03-2000 919425862497 Indian OPEN SEAT

460103922 179923 ANIKET ROY HARADHAN ROY KRISHNA ROY SCNO 15-10-2000 919163059287 Indian OPEN SEAT

410601485 179933
NITHEESH 
KUMAAR M V

VARATHA 
VIJAYAN M SANTHI R BCNO 26-05-2002 917868078730 Indian OPEN SEAT

420110253 179945
THATIKONDA 
VIKAS

THATIKONDA 
VIJAY KUMAR THATIKONDA VINODA EWNO 06-12-1999 917036326819 Indian OPEN SEAT

420115667 179969 KAYAM JHANSI
KAYAM 
MUNESWAR RAO KAYAM PUSHPA LATHA STNO 11-07-1999 919502145992 Indian OPEN SEAT

200127950 179977 KRITI ARORA RAJEEV ARORA ASHA ARORA GNNO 24-11-2000 918750666359 Indian OPEN SEAT

281001481 179999
RAHUL 
RAMESH T RAMESH PREETHA RAMESH GNNO 31-05-1999 919447143823 Indian OPEN SEAT

440813876 180011
SHUBHANKAR 
PAHADSINGH

MAHESH PRASAD 
PAHADSINGH REENA PAHADSINGH SCNO 01-07-2001 917376135801 Indian OPEN SEAT

411303159 180016 ABINASH G GANESAN K R BALA SUNDARI G BCNO 14-10-2001 919788125007 Indian OPEN SEAT

410606996 180020
SUBRAMANIA
N S

SHANMUGANATH
AN S SELVAKUMARI S BCNO 14-07-2001 916369889226 Indian OPEN SEAT

200135729 180039 TRISHA
DEVINDER 
KUMAR SHARMA LAKSHMI SHARMA GNNO 18-08-1999 918800571119 Indian OPEN SEAT

220501090 180041

DESAI 
ZANKHANA 
RAMESHCHAN
DRA

RAMESHCHANDR
A SAVITABEN BCNO 14-09-2000 919825052406 Indian OPEN SEAT

270214342 180043

TANMAYA 
THEJANA K 
NAZARE

KRISHNA 
MURTHY N ROOPA J BCNO 03-11-1999 917348930135 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311506383 180058

SYED 
AMEENUDDIN 
RAHEEMUDDI
N RAHEEMUDDIN AZEEMUNNISA EWNO 10-04-1999 918149011369 Indian OPEN SEAT

311023207 180066 VIDNYALI RAJESH MRINAL GNNO 30-03-2001 918007763337 Indian OPEN SEAT

310902830 180072

PRASAD 
SADANAND 
GANDHI SADANAND

KISHORI SADANAND 
GANDHI BCNO 07-07-2000 918411898745 Indian OPEN SEAT

390103020 180074
URMILA 
RAWAT

LAKHAN SINGH 
RAWAT MEERA DEVI RAWAT BCNO 19-03-2002 919602485248 Indian OPEN SEAT

300300525 180076 ASHNA JAIN ROSHAN JAIN MAMTA JAIN GNNO 15-07-1999 919827538010 Indian OPEN SEAT
280605645 180077 HIBA S SABU B NESSARIN T A BCNO 12-11-2001 919446170293 Indian OPEN SEAT

390347134 180098
BHAGWAN 
SINGH MEENA

RAM LAKHAN 
MEENA PRAKASHVATI DEVI STNO 06-07-2001 918442042068 Indian OPEN SEAT

460102163 180124 SRIJITA HAZRA
TAPAN KUMAR 
HAZRA SUNITA HAZRA BISWAS SCNO 31-05-2001 919432544196 Indian OPEN SEAT

230202434 180131
NIKHIL 
SACHDEVA ANIL SACHDEVA RENU SACHDEVA GNNO 07-12-1999 918307740628 Indian OPEN SEAT

180100390 180137 DEVANG DESAI
VIPULSINH M 
DESAI RESHMABEN V DESAI GNNO 19-05-2001 919664777494 Indian OPEN SEAT

200105485 180150 HIMANSHU
PRADIP KUMAR 
TIWARI

KANCHAN LATA 
TIWARI EWNO 10-12-1999 919650861343 Indian OPEN SEAT

200125975 180151
PRAGYA 
MAHOUR JAGDISH PRASAD RAJ KUMARI SCNO 16-04-2001 919411289582 Indian OPEN SEAT

120514655 180154
HEENA 
BEGUM ABDUL SATTAR ASSMA BEGUM BCNO 11-03-2000 919642731887 Indian OPEN SEAT

380500835 180160
VILAKSHAN 
BHATIA VIVEK BHATIA ASHU BHATIA GNNO 23-05-2001 919416169257 Indian OPEN SEAT

200109428 180167 SHEFALI DIMRI SANJEEV DIMRI SANTOSH DIMRI GNNO 25-01-2001 919999923469 Indian OPEN SEAT
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440819296 180169
AKANKSHA 
CHAUDHARY SHYAM PRAKASH ASHA SCNO 11-03-2000 917985515236 Indian OPEN SEAT

410601393 180171
VIMALA 
MURUGAN

MURUGAN 
MARIYAPPAN VALLI MURUGAN BCNO 19-06-2001 919003678412 NRI OPEN SEAT

230200616 180179 AMAN VIJAY SINGH SHAKUNTLA DEVI GNNO 25-01-1998 919541947009 Indian OPEN SEAT

390366047 180181
KOMAL 
BAIRWA

JAI KISHAN 
BAIRWA RUKMANI DEVI SCNO 22-08-2000 919414845014 Indian OPEN SEAT

430100802 180190 SURAAG DAS
SUDHIR 
CHANDRA DAS RAKHI MALAKAR DAS SCNO 27-01-2001 919436482856 Indian OPEN SEAT

280605695 180199 AJMALSHA A ABDUL SALAM K AMEENA SALAM BCNO 19-11-1998 919061679791 Indian OPEN SEAT

200132666 180217
DIVYA 
SAWHNEY

SANJEEV KUMAR 
SAWHNEY RENUKA SAWHNEY GNNO 15-09-2001 918383817432 Indian OPEN SEAT

390506967 180223 SUSHMA
SHIV PRAKASH 
TATU CHANDER BEN MEENA STNO 15-10-2000 918094678093 Indian OPEN SEAT

460402524 180229
SANGITA 
MANDAL

SANAT KUMAR 
MANDAL MIRA RANI MANDAL SCNO 28-01-2000 918900556291 Indian OPEN SEAT

410116338 180259
ADITHYA 
BALAJI

BALAJI 
VENKATACHALAM

LAKSHMI 
ANANDHAKRISHNAN GNNO 03-10-2001 917708746186 Indian OPEN SEAT

410107886 180264

NAJEEB 
AKHTAR 
CHOUDHURY

ABDUL QUASHIM 
CHOUDHURY NILFA CHOUDHURY GNNO 20-08-2000 919941322019 Indian OPEN SEAT

120500483 180280
MEDA NIKHIL 
TEJ

MEDA VARA 
PRASAD RAO MEDA NEERAJA STNO 24-02-2000 918341669849 Indian OPEN SEAT

310401150 180281

SONUNE 
SHANTANU 
UDDHAV UDDHAV PUSHPA BCNO 17-07-2000 919156469369 Indian OPEN SEAT

310206081 180284

CHAVAN 
VAIBHAV 
GAJANAN GAJANAN VAISHALI BCNO 09-08-1999 917775980273 Indian OPEN SEAT
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410118535 180289 SARANYAA A ARUNAGIRI P RAMADEVI A BCNO 15-09-2000
556397916055
63 Indian OPEN SEAT

311203770 180290
THOMBRE 
NIKHIL BALAJI BALAJI ASHA STNO 25-01-2001 919890608852 Indian OPEN SEAT

120402706 180294
SHAIK A 
ANIKHA ARIFA SHAIK R ARIFULLA SHAIK NAZIMA BCNO 17-03-2000 919989347730 Indian OPEN SEAT

320100514 180296
D 
LAMTHIENSEI D HENPAO NEMJAHOI STNO 19-04-1999 917005367946 Indian OPEN SEAT

170303295 180300
GANGA DEVY 
SINGH

CHINTA RAM 
SINGH TULSI BAI STNO 06-06-1996 919415214966 Indian OPEN SEAT

420124463 180302
PILLI 
GUNAVAMSI PILLI RAMARAO PILLI ANJALI BCNO 19-07-2000 919398269367 Indian OPEN SEAT

120107170 180308

VADITHE 
ANJANEYULU 
NAIK

VADITHE BHILEA 
NAIK VADITHE MANGABAI STNO 16-06-1999 918790539097 Indian OPEN SEAT

281208436 180309
MOHAMMED 
RISWAN T S SALIM T A SHAHINA BCNO 04-03-2000 919562205897 Indian OPEN SEAT

170301467 180310
REVELEENA 
TITUS

ELIRTEN 
HERSHLEY TITUS SHASHI PRABHA TITUS GNNO 07-06-2000 916263307963 Indian OPEN SEAT

140213599 180314
SWEETY 
BAISHYA

TARINI KANTA 
BAISHYA PRANITA BAISHYA SCNO 06-02-1999 918638502917 Indian OPEN SEAT

270236552 180325
SHREYAS 
YOGANANDA YOGANANDA K T

ANASUYA 
YOGANANDA BCNO 21-11-2000 916363319543 Indian OPEN SEAT

270404254 180331
KARTIK M 
GAONKAR MOHAN MEENAKSHI EWNO 14-11-1997 919482539068 Indian OPEN SEAT

410605261 180335
MADHUMITHA 
 S

SHANMUGANATH
AN M INDHUMATHY K R BCNO 18-06-2001 919791527721 Indian OPEN SEAT

310205078 180338

UPASANE 
MRUNMAYEE 
PRAKASH PRAKASH PRIYA GNNO 09-08-2000 919923208506 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120610698 180339
KEERTHI SREE 
CHINTAGUNTA

KARUNAKARA 
RAO CH SREEDEVI LAKSHMI CH SCNO 13-07-2001 919441921613 Indian OPEN SEAT

280310540 180340 ARYA U V UDAYAKUMAR B VISWALATHA E V SCNO 31-08-2000 918089186339 Indian OPEN SEAT

311203533 180343

GHADLINGE 
VANDANA 
BALAJI BALAJI SARASWATI SCNO 05-05-2000 919527529156 Indian OPEN SEAT

120406935 180350 D YAGNYA R DHANASINGH N THILAGAVATHY SCNO 15-10-1999 919490483475 Indian OPEN SEAT

120104689 180352
KEERTHANA 
KATTI NAGA BABU SUVARNA LATHA SCNO 18-07-2001 918978307069 Indian OPEN SEAT

120302281 180353 DARA DAMINI
DARA VENU 
GOPAL DARA MALLESWARI SCNO 08-02-2001 919959693917 Indian OPEN SEAT

410615815 180361
SATHISWARAN 
 R RAMDASS T MAHALAKSHMI R BCNO 09-03-2000 916383362266 Indian OPEN SEAT

441000363 180365
SHREYA 
SONKER RAJNISH SONKER REENA SONKER SCNO 05-01-2000 919354791457 Indian OPEN SEAT

280607147 180367 B INDUSREE

V G 
RADHAKRISHNAN 
UNNITHAN BINDHU A GNNO 20-02-2000 918138908101 Indian OPEN SEAT

311205528 180369
ROHINI M 
JAYBHAYE

JAYBHAYE 
MADHAV MUKTHA JAYBHAYE BCNO 25-06-2000 919146070738 Indian OPEN SEAT

410107438 180370 HASHINI A N NAGARAJAN K SUMATHI N BCNO 29-04-2001 916383421286 Indian OPEN SEAT

150222957 180378
SAURABH 
SUMAN

SITARAM 
PASWAN SUMITRA DEVI SCNO 02-09-1998 918084621654 Indian OPEN SEAT

120404976 180382
KURRA BINDU 
SAGAR

KURRA GUNA 
SEKHAR KURRA JAYALAKSHMI EWNO 14-04-2001 919666017949 Indian OPEN SEAT

420132936 180384
CHINALACHI 
SRUSTITHA CH PARAMESH CH SUNDARAMMA SCNO 13-08-1998 919949690785 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420135445 180386

MANDUGULA 
VISWA 
KALYANI

MANDUGULA 
VENKATESH MANDUGULA JAYA BCNO 08-01-2001 917780146427 Indian OPEN SEAT

311120301 180387

SHARNAGAT 
PRITI 
NYAHALCHAN
D

NYAHALCHAND 
SHARNAGAT

DNANESWARI 
SHARNAGAT BCNO 14-06-1999 918552853363 Indian OPEN SEAT

300103693 180392
TEERTH 
BISWAS L K BISWAS TRIPTI BISWAS SCNO 15-12-1997 918839377439 Indian OPEN SEAT

420107047 180396
KOTCHARLA 
HARSHA

KOTCHARLA SIVA 
PRASAD KOTCHARLA JYOTHI SCNO 13-09-2001 919492863742 Indian OPEN SEAT

160111151 180399 ATUL KUMAR LALIT KUMAR KIRAN DEVI GNNO 02-06-1999 918901121300 Indian OPEN SEAT

160113823 180402
RUPINDER 
KAUR JAGIR SINGH SAVINDER KAUR SCNO 22-11-2000 917876079217 Indian OPEN SEAT

410107149 180411
R DIVYA 
DHARSHINI J RAGHUPATHY A VASANTHA RADHA SCNO 28-01-2001 919444441714 Indian OPEN SEAT

200105148 180413 NISHA DEVENDER SUSHILA GNNO 16-03-2000 919466825604 Indian OPEN SEAT
281205552 180417 THASNI P N NASAR P S FOUSIA NASAR BCNO 13-10-2000 918714296548 Indian OPEN SEAT
270235267 180420 SOWMYA V VENKATESH V V RATHNAMMA SCNO 01-01-2001 919980842053 Indian OPEN SEAT

230207597 180444
VAISHNAVI 
BHATNAGAR ASIT BHATNAGAR AARTI BHATNAGAR GNNO 21-11-2000 918587800123 Indian OPEN SEAT

390356029 180454

MAHENDRA 
KUMAR 
MEENA

JAGDISH PRASAD 
MEENA KISHNI DEVI STNO 16-12-1998 919414399526 Indian OPEN SEAT

311215425 180457

PATODE 
SHUBHAM 
BHARAT BHARAT SAVITA SCNO 21-01-2001 917666032565 Indian OPEN SEAT

450106872 180459
AKSHAY 
KUMAR DESHRAJ REKHA DEVI SCNO 12-02-1998 919520813804 Indian OPEN SEAT

440828660 180465
MUKUL RAJ 
SINGH GIRISH CHANDRA SARITA CHANDRA SCNO 01-07-1998 918115871490 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270402487 180468
ABDUL MUIZ 
ALI HONNUR ALI NAGMANA SULTANA J BCNO 28-08-2000 919845387988 Indian OPEN SEAT

410124143 180471
SANJAY 
KUMAR D P PALANISAMY K DEVISRI P SCNO 05-02-2001 919566077661 Indian OPEN SEAT

390322122 180472
ANKIT KUMAR 
MEENA

DHANSI RAM 
MEENA UMED DEVI STNO 07-07-2001 919530460038 Indian OPEN SEAT

120201763 180475
JARADODDI 
VANSHIKA J VIJAYA KUMAR V SWARNA KUMARI SCNO 21-07-2001 919951416505 Indian OPEN SEAT

280305508 180478 ABIA VINCENT
VINCENT T 
JOSEPH ALEYAMMA P J STNO 07-10-1999 919497159046 Indian OPEN SEAT

120506917 180481
SUBBARAJ 
VISHNU PRIYA

MEIYAPPAN 
SUBBARAJ

SUBBARAJ 
MAREESWARI BCNO 07-07-2001 919441323240 Indian OPEN SEAT

380202247 180484 RAJVEER KAUR BEANT SINGH TARSEM KAUR BCNO 25-10-2000 919463341460 Indian OPEN SEAT

270201561 180486
SHRADHA 
VIJAY VIJAYAKUMAR K K SREEJA A GNNO 20-09-2001 919845072250 Indian OPEN SEAT

420114457 180493
ARKALA 
PRANAY

ARKALA 
VENKATA SWAMY ARKALA LAXMI SCNO 30-03-2000 919948963143 Indian OPEN SEAT

300302677 180499 ANIL KUMAR PURAN LAL MAYA SCNO 03-04-2000 919198926900 Indian OPEN SEAT

120400855 180509

BUKKE 
SWADESH 
NAIK

BUKKE SRINIVAS 
NAIK BUKKE LAKSHMAMMA STNO 16-08-2000 919010873610 Indian OPEN SEAT

411206198 180511

AARIYA 
DHANASEELAN 
 C

CHENBULINGAM 
U VANAJA S BCNO 29-04-2002 919952760439 Indian OPEN SEAT

390511780 180522
DEEPTI 
SAILANI

RAMESH BABU 
SAILANI KANTA DEVI SCNO 26-05-1997 919636440846 Indian OPEN SEAT

390311878 180524
NIKHIL 
NAVARIYA

NARSI LAL 
NAVARIYA ANITA NAVARIYA SCNO 18-11-2000 919958365510 Indian OPEN SEAT

Page 4059 of 7016



LIST FOR EIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR STRAY VACANCY UG 2019 (OPEN SEAT)
Rollno Rank Name FatherName MotherName CandCat Dob mobileNo Nationality AppliedCounselling

280600150 180527
AKSHARA S 
BABU R SURESH BABU SREELEKHA SURESH BCNO 23-04-2001 919947289705 Indian OPEN SEAT

380501198 180533 SNEHA MEENA
RAM KISHOR 
MEENA GEETA DEVI MEENA STNO 25-09-2001 919530801551 Indian OPEN SEAT

390502484 180534
KARITKA 
KUMARI SOM RAJ SUDHA DEVI BCNO 26-08-1999 917837224550 Indian OPEN SEAT

410200287 180537
SUBAVARSHINI 
 T R RAJENDRAN RAJESWARI BCNO 17-07-1998 919486067073 Indian OPEN SEAT

420121788 180538 BOYA SRIKALA BOYA NARAYANA BOYA LAKSHMI DEVI BCNO 07-05-2000 919908051860 Indian OPEN SEAT

120505023 180543
UPPUTURI 
PAVAN SAI

UPPUTURI 
SUBBARAO

UPPUTURI BHAGYA 
LAKSHMI BCNO 21-08-2001 917993062167 Indian OPEN SEAT

311706101 180556

GOPHANE 
PRATHAMESH 
RAGHUNATH RAGHUNATH SARIKA BCNO 14-02-2000 917666244461 Indian OPEN SEAT

200102820 180557
RISHITA 
ARORA B S ARORA MONIKA GNNO 17-01-2001 919050105753 Indian OPEN SEAT

390405855 180561 SANJANA DINESH KUMAR CELIN SCNO 10-01-2000 918209340328 Indian OPEN SEAT

420118968 180572
S PAVAN 
KALYAN NAIK S SRINIVASULU S VIJAYA LAKSHMI STNO 04-08-2000 918309183353 Indian OPEN SEAT

311212069 180576

PENTEWAD 
YOGESH 
NAMDEV NAMDEV SANGITA STNO 01-11-2000 919370553642 Indian OPEN SEAT

410113593 180587
FRANKLYN 
BERNORD B MANOHAR B USHA SUSANNAL B GNNO 29-10-2000 919940168549 Indian OPEN SEAT

140207028 180588
ABHISHEK 
TALUKDAR

MANTU 
TALUKDAR ANINDITA TALUKDAR GNNO 04-08-2000 917044216985 Indian OPEN SEAT

420119728 180595 G SHRUTHI G SUNIL KUMAR G VASANTHA LAXMI BCNO 12-02-2001 919701372757 Indian OPEN SEAT

240100115 180599 AKANKSHA
VISHAVJEET 
SINGH PUSHPLATA STNO 19-06-1999 917018562396 Indian OPEN SEAT
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450201679 180607

MOHD 
AHTASHAM 
SIDDIQUE MUSTAQ AHMAD TARANNAM PARVEEN BCNO 23-11-1998 917017481744 Indian OPEN SEAT

420138428 180608
KUDURMALLA 
ROSHINI

KUDURMALLA 
SRINIVAS

KUDURMALLA 
LAVANYA BCNO 01-07-2001 919550929483 Indian OPEN SEAT

390605389 180610
NANDANI 
DINDOR

KAILASH 
CHANDRA 
DINDOR MEERA DEVI DINDOR STNO 01-01-2000 918619373522 Indian OPEN SEAT

270206326 180613
SHIVASHANKA
R H V VENKATESHAPPA LAKSHMIDEVAMMA BCNO 17-06-2000 919606793673 Indian OPEN SEAT

440209726 180624 ABHIRAM RAM AWADH ABHIRAJI DEVI SCNO 22-08-1992 917388117682 Indian OPEN SEAT

200122563 180625
ALINA 
REHMAN

HAFEEZUR 
REHMAN SHAMA REHMAN GNNO 07-09-1999 917906814798 Indian OPEN SEAT

270223287 180631
M R 
MEGHANA MUNIRAJ RATNA GOWRAMMA SCNO 26-06-2001 919901068048 Indian OPEN SEAT

280906039 180638 SREEPRIYA C SIVAN C JAYANTHI C BCNO 21-12-1999 918089158617 Indian OPEN SEAT

311703734 180645

KALYANI 
MOHAMMAD 
SALIQUE 
MOHAMMAD 
HANIF

MOHAMMAD 
HANIF GAUHAR GNNO 11-11-1999 918551876766 Indian OPEN SEAT

420118639 180646

DAGNAPUR 
UDAY SIMHA 
REDDY

DAGNAPUR 
VENKATANARASI
MHA REDDY

DAGNAPUR ROOPA 
REDDY GNPH 27-11-1999 919381235388 Indian OPEN SEAT

120206467 180659

MUPPASANI 
JAYADEEP 
VISWAS M JAYAKAR A NAGA MADDAMMA SCNO 22-06-2002 919984464233 Indian OPEN SEAT

270705570 180664

SOMESHWAR 
BASAPPA 
SIDNAL BASAPPA SIDNAL VENKAVVA SIDNAL BCNO 28-05-2001 917022442831 Indian OPEN SEAT

120302677 180666
BATHULA 
SELVIRACHEL

BATHULA C 
PREMKUMAR

BATHULA MARY 
JHANSI BCNO 15-06-2001 919440919849 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311522795 180679

KATHOLE 
OMKAR 
ASHOK ASHOK ANITA BCNO 05-05-1998 919130800733 Indian OPEN SEAT

390600541 180690
JAYESH 
MEENA

GOPAL LAL 
MEENA INDIRA MEENA STNO 09-09-2000 919602161057 Indian OPEN SEAT

390600405 180694
SAMEER 
THAKUR

NARENDRA 
THAKUR MEENA THAKUR BCNO 28-08-1999 919462288990 Indian OPEN SEAT

390323069 180709 VIPUL JAIN
SANJAY KUMAR 
KALA SUNITA KALA GNNO 14-10-2001 919829863639 Indian OPEN SEAT

200115036 180713 SHUBHAM SITA RAM MEENA JANTA MEENA STNO 02-09-2001 917678202752 Indian OPEN SEAT

410102089 180716 S P ANUSRE
S PAZHANI 
KUMAR V SREEJA GNNO 06-06-2001 919444065423 Indian OPEN SEAT

120304268 180717
CHITTATHURU 
SIVANI

CHITTATHURU 
SAMBA SIVA

CHITTATHURU VIJAYA 
BHANU BCNO 10-03-2000 919848814420 Indian OPEN SEAT

120106612 180718

ANJANI 
KUMAR 
GOBIDESI G ANJANEYULU G SRI DEVI BCNO 12-01-2001 919493800319 Indian OPEN SEAT

390335259 180733 SUNIL MEENA
RADHEY SHYAM 
MEENA URMILA BAI STNO 01-07-1999 917023850084 Indian OPEN SEAT

310204322 180736

DHAKARE 
RAJESHREE 
NANDKISHOR

DHAKARE 
NANDKISHOR 
NARAYAN

DHAKARE KASABAI 
NANDKISHOR SCNO 17-06-2001 919011351153 Indian OPEN SEAT

220200691 180739

PATEL 
KUNJKUMAR 
JAYESHKUMAR

PATEL 
JAYESHKUMAR 
DEVJIBHAI PATEL ANITABEN EWNO 22-09-2000 918160838187 Indian OPEN SEAT

310204034 180746
BHAKTI 
MANISH PATIL

MANISH 
DIGAMBAR PATIL SHARDA MANISH PATIL BCNO 11-08-2000 917709049899 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311701075 180747

RANADE 
ABHISHEK 
BHUSHAN BHUSHAN PRERNA EWNO 03-02-2000 919881133122 Indian OPEN SEAT

420137013 180750
KUMMARI 
ANIL

KUMMARI 
LAXMAN KUMMARI SUKADEVI SCNO 31-05-2002 918464854126 Indian OPEN SEAT

420502160 180754
VANKUDOTHU 
 DEEPIKA RAVI LALITHA STNO 24-03-2001 919963941544 Indian OPEN SEAT

311006755 180764 KALPITA IGAVE KALPESH IGAVE KAVITA IGAVE BCNO 12-09-2001 919004643765 Indian OPEN SEAT

411404417 180767
NITHIN RAJAN 
T THERANI RAJAN E DEEPA M SCNO 26-02-2000

942075982494
20 Indian OPEN SEAT

390303852 180774
SIDDHARTH 
AHARWAL KAMAL SINGH KAMLESH DEVI SCNO 03-01-1999 917082586862 Indian OPEN SEAT

411406539 180780 RAKSHIYA L LAKSHMANAN G SURIYAKALA G BCNO 23-11-2000 919486244781 Indian OPEN SEAT

441001969 180798

BIPASHA 
SINGH 
SHEKHAWAT A S SHEKHAWAT PUSHPA SINGH GNNO 27-04-2001 919599928307 Indian OPEN SEAT

410101404 180800
A KRITHIKA 
DEVI M ADHIYAMAN R UMA DEVI SCNO 26-10-2001 919444330404 Indian OPEN SEAT

420108034 180802
MUKKALA 
KEERTHI SAI

MUKKALA 
SRINIVASA REDDY MUKKALA JHANSIRANI GNNO 02-07-2000 918008579347 Indian OPEN SEAT

270203538 180806
PRAJWAL M 
NAIK MANJU NAIK G JAYAMMA L SCNO 19-06-2000 919980095895 Indian OPEN SEAT

120504879 180811

MEDISETTI SAI 
NAGA SURYA 
JYOTHIKA

MEDISETTI 
VEERAIAH

MEDISETTI LAKSHMI 
PRASANNA GNNO 31-05-2002 919703203222 Indian OPEN SEAT

300204475 180817 MEENU HARI SINGH GOMTI SCNO 07-04-1997 919516228304 Indian OPEN SEAT

410907140 180820
SUMEGAVART
HINI S SELVAM C CHITRA S BCNO 04-01-2001 919787223192 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311007621 180832 DORIS DSILVA VICTOR DSILVA JENITA DSILVA GNNO 26-02-2000 919920744362 Indian OPEN SEAT

270100674 180836
KEDARNATH 
BHANDAGE

MANOHAR 
DONGARSA 
BHANDAGE

UMA MANOHAR 
BHANDAGE BCNO 24-09-1999 918050911776 Indian OPEN SEAT

120201004 180845

S SAI 
SANTHOSHI 
HARSHINI

S MURALI 
KRISHNA S SUNITHA RANI EWNO 29-04-2001 918884400546 Indian OPEN SEAT

440100356 180848 SHIZA ANEES ANEES AHMAD ESMAT LAIQ GNNO 11-11-2000 919837817101 Indian OPEN SEAT

410602908 180853
DHAYAL 
MURUGAN MS SAKTHIVEL M KALAIVANI S BCNO 05-12-2000 919944499049 Indian OPEN SEAT

390602263 180858 EKTA VYAS
SUDHIR DATT 
VYAS SANGEETA VYAS GNNO 02-03-2001 919680861119 Indian OPEN SEAT

420300942 180871
MADUGULA 
MANEESH

MADUGULA 
BHADRAIAH MADUGULA HAIMA BCNO 26-02-2000 917075619246 Indian OPEN SEAT

310500255 180877
RAUT RUTUJA 
DEVIDAS DEVIDAS LATA SCNO 18-11-2000 919309119220 Indian OPEN SEAT

390503552 180884

SHIVANI 
KUMARI 
MALVIYA

RANJEET KUMAR 
MALVIYA

BASANTI DEVI 
MALVIYA SCNO 10-12-2001 917726939037 Indian OPEN SEAT

270204012 180887
GURUNANDAN 
 S SRINIVASAIAH M RENUKA S GNNO 12-09-2000 919742663330 Indian OPEN SEAT

310803933 180891

GAWADE 
SANJAY 
SHAMARAO SHAMARAO RESHMA EWPH 06-08-2001 918600625475 Indian OPEN SEAT

311113911 180892 SHARYU KULDEEP BHAGAT MADHURI SCNO 21-12-2001 919766497212 Indian OPEN SEAT

360414581 180896
KAUSTUV 
DASH

BIBHUDATTA 
DASH

APARAJITA 
MOHAPATRA GNNO 22-10-2000 919437011655 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280704523 180897
SRUTHI 
SREEVALSAN SREEVALSAN E B SAJITHA BCNO 11-10-2000 919495156215 Indian OPEN SEAT

300205227 180898
SHAILESH 
INDORIYA RAJESH INDORIYA REKHA SCNO 03-04-2000 916265539005 Indian OPEN SEAT

300302821 180903
AALIYA 
PERVEEN MOHD AYYUB SHABANA PERVEEN BCNO 17-08-1997 919770291417 Indian OPEN SEAT

280304958 180904
SNEHA 
MATHEW MATHEW PAUL BEENA MATHEW GNNO 22-03-2000 919447294427 Indian OPEN SEAT

390411940 180905 MANISH THANARAM GITA DEVI BCNO 12-01-2001
212097850921
20 Indian OPEN SEAT

120514429 180906
SHAIK AYESHA 
ANJUM

MOHAMMED 
AKHTER SAHIB S LAYAKHUNNISA BCNO 14-09-2001 918500026789 Indian OPEN SEAT

120505937 180907

SHAIK 
RESHMA 
BANU

SHAIK ABDUL 
GAFFOOR MOHAMMAD JAHERA BCNO 25-08-2001 919949276765 Indian OPEN SEAT

280306719 180917 FERDIN SABU SABU SKARIAH LISSY SABU GNNO 01-06-2000 917561092294 Indian OPEN SEAT

200142240 180923

KULDEEP 
KUMAR 
VERMA CHIRANJI LAL MAYA DEVI SCNO 04-04-1998 918700630737 Indian OPEN SEAT

380201676 180926 AANCHAL VIJAY MUNJAL ANJU GNNO 01-10-2000 918168286417 Indian OPEN SEAT

410204997 180927
JEEVANANTHA
M D DURAIRAJU S

ARUNACHALA 
VADIVOO S SCNO 10-03-2002 919442302553 Indian OPEN SEAT

420103896 180928
FAREESA 
TABASSUM

BABA QUADEER 
AHMED SAJIDA PARVEEN GNNO 21-05-2000 919490128673 Indian OPEN SEAT

120405724 180931
PASIGUNTA 
JYOTHIKA PASIGUNTA RAVI TUPAKULA VALLEMMA STNO 14-08-2000 919949952607 Indian OPEN SEAT

420301286 180935
TELAPUTLA 
GOPI TELAPUTLA SRINU TELAPUTLA NAGENDRA SCNO 20-06-2000 919985542031 Indian OPEN SEAT

411400607 180946
MUTHUKUMA
RAN V R RAJASEKARAN V T RENUKA R BCNO 22-10-2000 919080100790 Indian OPEN SEAT
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460807859 180948
ARKA KUMAR 
CHOWDHURY

JAYANTA KUMAR 
CHOWDHURY SASWATI CHOWDHURY SCNO 25-11-2001 918777858412 Indian OPEN SEAT

390318626 180949
SANIYA 
MEENA

SHYAM BIHARI 
MEENA SANTOSH MEENA STNO 25-10-2001 919414209134 Indian OPEN SEAT

311205676 180950

DHIRAJ 
SHRIHARI 
MAMILWAD

SHRIHARI 
MAMILWAD ASHA MAMILWAD STNO 06-08-1999 919657432846 Indian OPEN SEAT

310205705 180954
JYOTI SANJAY 
BOTHRA SANJAY BOTHRA EKTA BOTHRA GNNO 21-05-2000 918975484844 Indian OPEN SEAT

420132406 180970 RATHOD SUNIL
RATHOD SHIVA 
RAM RATHOD KAMLI BAI STNO 20-05-1999 917675967154 Indian OPEN SEAT

120511415 180971
NAKKA 
SUNANDA RAMESH BABU DURGA DEVI SCNO 10-10-2000 918008319578 Indian OPEN SEAT

120515038 180972

DOMMETI 
GANGA 
SHREYA

DOMMETI 
RAMAKRISHNA

DOMMETI 
VIMALADEVI BCNO 16-03-2002 919652133912 Indian OPEN SEAT

120505788 180976
SHAIK 
AFROAZE

SHAIK ABDUL 
HANEEF SHAIK ARIFA BCNO 30-04-2001 919885357006 Indian OPEN SEAT

200134789 180980 RAJ KUMAR
RAM AKWAL 
PASWAN KAMLESH DEVI SCNO 03-05-1998 918447376295 Indian OPEN SEAT

120604611 180984
VELAMALA 
MADHURI

VELAMALA 
SRINIVASA RAO

VELAMALA 
VARALAKSHMI BCNO 19-11-2000 919493120376 Indian OPEN SEAT

311201771 180986

CHAVAN 
DIKSHA 
RAMRAO RAMRAO UJJWALA GNNO 13-06-2000 917887464750 Indian OPEN SEAT

310412536 180987
BACHHAV 
SAGAR KISHOR KISHOR KAVITA BCNO 31-12-2000 919423493960 Indian OPEN SEAT

260101007 180992 AMAN RAJ
DILIP KUMAR 
PANDEY ANJU PANDEY GNNO 28-03-2001 918789780449 Indian OPEN SEAT

Page 4066 of 7016



LIST FOR EIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR STRAY VACANCY UG 2019 (OPEN SEAT)
Rollno Rank Name FatherName MotherName CandCat Dob mobileNo Nationality AppliedCounselling

410904977 180999 DHARANISRI R RAMESH K ARUMAIKANI R SCNO 03-06-2001 919095981243 Indian OPEN SEAT

270206977 181002 AMRUTHA S
SRIKANTH K G 
RAO MAMATHA KARANTH C EWNO 17-06-2001 919480612877 Indian OPEN SEAT

200154085 181005 ANKIT KUMAR UGESH KUMAR PREETI EWNO 31-03-2000 919319718806 Indian OPEN SEAT

281103961 181016 MEENU LAVAN LAVAN MANU SCNO 11-11-1999 919497759789 Indian OPEN SEAT

310406456 181021

VIVEKA 
RAJENDRA 
PAWAR

RAJENDRA 
KAILAS PAWAR RENUKA GNNO 12-01-2001 918208024566 Indian OPEN SEAT

270703167 181040 JEEVAN B J
JANARDHANA 
SWAMY B A CHADRAMMA N BCNO 18-12-2001 919740726702 Indian OPEN SEAT

420118557 181049
MURAVATH 
SRIKANTH

MURAVATH 
SARIYA MURAVATH LAXMI STNO 20-10-1999 919347751517 Indian OPEN SEAT

300105295 181050
VANSHIKA 
DUBEY KEERTI DUBEY SHUCHITA DUBEY GNNO 27-04-2001 919424080528 Indian OPEN SEAT

460402613 181058 PRAKRITI GAIN
TAPAN KUMAR 
GAIN PRATIMA GAIN SCNO 16-11-2001 919547983677 Indian OPEN SEAT

390102157 181060
VISHAL 
MERATWAL

ANIL KUMAR 
MERATWAL KRISHNA MERATWAL GNNO 18-12-1997 918209076283 Indian OPEN SEAT

311021453 181074
TANAY 
MOHITE SHRI SHAILESH SMT JYOTI SCNO 28-08-2000 919167204830 Indian OPEN SEAT

140209120 181076
HARDIK 
AGARWAL

DEEPAK 
AGARWAL ANJANA AGARWAL GNNO 25-12-1999 918133073035 Indian OPEN SEAT

120400525 181078
MALLARAPU 
JAYASREE

MALLARAPU 
GOPALA KRISHNA MALLARAPU SUNITHA SCNO 25-08-2001 919866848814 Indian OPEN SEAT

390502107 181083
VAISHALI 
PATEL

MAHENDRA 
SINGH PATEL SUNITA PATEL BCNO 28-07-1999 916378457970 Indian OPEN SEAT

460800679 181084
PULAB 
BARMAN

HEMANTA 
BARMAN JYOTSNA BARMAN SCNO 23-12-1998 917063095271 Indian OPEN SEAT
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281112815 181097
ANNA 
THOMAS

THOMAS 
KARIAMPALLY SUSAN GEORGE GNNO 10-04-2000 918921169606 Indian OPEN SEAT

200113299 181124
DEEPALIKA 
DIWAN DIWAN CHANDRA ANITA RANI SCNO 25-06-2000 919654637797 Indian OPEN SEAT

410122842 181125 SWATHI N NANDAGOPAL B VIDHYA N BCNO 14-02-2002 919176147707 Indian OPEN SEAT

300103699 181130
SWATI 
CHATURVEDI

VINOD 
CHATURVEDI PRAMILA CHATURVEDI EWNO 29-06-2000 918871434525 Indian OPEN SEAT

380202311 181141
MEHAKDEEP 
KAUR JAGDEV SINGH HARJINDER KAUR GNNO 25-10-1999 919464978956 Indian OPEN SEAT

300309674 181144
SHALINI 
SHUKLA

ANURAG DEEP 
SHUKLA POONAM SHUKLA EWNO 24-06-2000 918085754834 Indian OPEN SEAT

410900171 181155 POOJA S
SANTHALINGAM 
C JAYASMITHA S BCNO 07-03-2001 919843298427 Indian OPEN SEAT

460900417 181160
TRYPHENA 
TAMANG JIWAN TAMANG ROSE MARY TAMANG STNO 06-02-2001 919564937720 Indian OPEN SEAT

311502560 181161
AKHADE 
ANUJA UTTAM UTTAM NANDINI GNNO 29-03-2002 918605865989 Indian OPEN SEAT

280805083 181164
AMAL 
AHAMED BAIJU AHAMED SOONA BAIJU AHAMED BCNO 15-01-2000 918086908000 Indian OPEN SEAT

240204137 181168
KUNZANG 
PHUNCHOK

ANAND SINGH 
NEGI DOLMA NEGI STNO 16-06-1996 918627060326 Indian OPEN SEAT

310914607 181169

KANADE 
RUTUJA 
PARSHURAM PARSHURAM SAVITA SCNO 17-07-2000 919595194036 Indian OPEN SEAT

280608120 181171 ASHISH ASHOK ASHOK KUMAR N ASHA S BCNO 01-02-2001 919495070530 Indian OPEN SEAT

280408419 181173
ATHULLYA 
CHANDRAN CHANDRAN R BINDHU M BCNO 17-09-1999 919656319229 Indian OPEN SEAT

Page 4068 of 7016



LIST FOR EIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR STRAY VACANCY UG 2019 (OPEN SEAT)
Rollno Rank Name FatherName MotherName CandCat Dob mobileNo Nationality AppliedCounselling

300313570 181175
ANUP KUMAR 
HOTA

AMULYA 
CHARAN HOTA SAUDAMINI HOTA GNNO 15-12-2000 919407844324 Indian OPEN SEAT

200124785 181178 GARIMA
ASHOK KUMAR 
DHANWADIA MANJU SCNO 15-02-2000 917290895697 Indian OPEN SEAT

440714326 181179
AVINASH 
BHARGAV HARIMANGAL KIRAN DEVI SCNO 17-07-2001 917081538499 Indian OPEN SEAT

270704536 181180
SHRUTHI 
SHRIKAR B SHRIKAR UMA SHRIKAR GNNO 24-04-2002 919980052141 Indian OPEN SEAT

420124021 181181

AMBALDHAGE 
RAGHAVENDR
A

AMBALDHAGE 
ERANNA

AMBALDHAGE 
PADMAVATHI BCNO 28-02-2002 919346526575 Indian OPEN SEAT

411401482 181182 GOWTHAM S SANKARAN V JANAKI J BCNO 11-01-2001 919442236435 Indian OPEN SEAT

200148711 181185 TARUN LAXMI NARAYAN KALAWATI SCNO 08-11-1999 919999064125 Indian OPEN SEAT

440403441 181188 NAMAN TYAGI NAVEEN TYAGI NEELAM TYAGI GNNO 03-07-2001 919811111130 Indian OPEN SEAT

390353878 181189 DEEPIKA
GIRDHARI LAL 
JEVARIYA MANJU DEVI SCNO 08-05-2000 919509828280 Indian OPEN SEAT

390325637 181202 AMAN KUMAR KULDEEP SINGH SUNITA DEVI SCNO 31-01-2001 917568732703 Indian OPEN SEAT

390311849 181208
SHRUTI 
MORJHAWAL

DEVENDER 
KUMAR MEENA MANJU MEENA STNO 29-04-2000 919461305604 Indian OPEN SEAT

440100939 181214 DIVYANSHI OMVEER SAGAR SUDHA RANI BCNO 22-07-2000 916398322801 Indian OPEN SEAT

410103855 181217

PREJESH 
SAMUEL 
SOFALAS

JACOB 
JEYAKUMAR 
SOFALAS JASMINE PRISCILLA BCNO 16-07-2000 919790753529 Indian OPEN SEAT

310303460 181220
VEDANT 
PAWAR

PRAVIN 
YASHVANTRAO 
PAWAR PRATIBHA GNNO 04-06-2000 917620045642 Indian OPEN SEAT
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160101698 181221 NANDINI SONI AJAY SONI RAJNI SONI GNNO 23-09-2001 919218510777 Indian OPEN SEAT

300311403 181224
MITALI 
LASHKARI

RAMESH 
LASHKARI MADHURI LASHKARI BCNO 04-03-1996 918109810100 Indian OPEN SEAT

280602093 181227 ARYA A P
G 
PUSHPANGADAN G L AJITHA SCNO 12-05-2000 919495700062 Indian OPEN SEAT

200124727 181243 PRAGYA
BRAHM PAL 
SINGH SUNITA BCNO 14-05-2000 917982895546 Indian OPEN SEAT

311012508 181252

DARJI 
RUSHIKA 
KIRITBHAI KIRITBHAI DARJI SHARMILA DARJI BCNO 23-03-2000 918286151382 Indian OPEN SEAT

311105405 181253 UTKARSHA HARISH NANDA BCNO 12-02-2001 919049548918 Indian OPEN SEAT
280401297 181256 VARNA RAJ K RAJAN C JYOTHI K BCNO 10-01-2000 919495401084 Indian OPEN SEAT

270213287 181258
ANIRUDH 
SINGH JITENDER SINGH RAJBALA SINGH GNNO 19-12-2001 919986003821 Indian OPEN SEAT

311108013 181261
RAJEE DEEPAK 
KOCHAR DEEPAK KOCHAR

MANISHA DEEPAK 
KOCHAR EWNO 10-01-2000 919822233312 Indian OPEN SEAT

440704234 181264 KANUPRIYA
SUKHDEV 
PRAJAPATI KAMLA DEVI BCNO 01-09-2001 919721227667 Indian OPEN SEAT

410104098 181265 MADHAVAN R RANGANATHAN L SUBA R GNNO 06-06-2001 919566012911 Indian OPEN SEAT
200151760 181267 SHIKHA VIRESH SINGH NEMWATI GNNO 06-07-1998 918826222527 Indian OPEN SEAT
440403273 181285 SNEHA GOEL RAMAN GOEL POOJA GOEL GNNO 18-05-2001 919219865123 Indian OPEN SEAT

441000295 181286
ADITI 
RATHORE

SANDIP KUMAR 
SINGH SHALINI SINGH GNNO 26-12-2000 918076461402 Indian OPEN SEAT

230102106 181290
AKANKSHA 
SINGH

AJAY KUMAR 
SINGH KAVITA SINGH GNNO 31-05-2001 918288952535 Indian OPEN SEAT

390355363 181291 YOGESH
THAWAR MAL 
MEENA LAXMI DEVI STNO 15-10-1999 917357410237 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270241606 181301

RAKSHIT 
RAJESH 
SHANBHAG

RAJESH 
SHANBHAG

USHA RAJESH 
SHANBHAG GNNO 07-05-2001 919731166954 Indian OPEN SEAT

160111454 181304
SUDEEPTA 
BHUSHAN SHANTI BHUSHAN SANGITA BHUSHAN BCNO 23-03-2000 919878555155 Indian OPEN SEAT

220203857 181306

BHATTI 
MOHSINKHAN 
MEHMUDKHA
N

BHATTI 
MEHMUDKHAN BHATTI MARIYAM BCNO 05-07-2002 919898980310 Indian OPEN SEAT

281110897 181316 V G NISHA VIJAYADAS J GEETHA RANI R BCNO 20-05-2000 919645371494 Indian OPEN SEAT

390319122 181320
PRADEEP 
TATAWAT MADAN LAL SAWITRI SCNO 15-08-2000 919057281657 Indian OPEN SEAT

390505039 181323 KRITI KUMARI
JAY NANDAN 
KUMAR NIRMALA KUMARI STNO 28-10-2000 917004456241 Indian OPEN SEAT

280900218 181325
SHAHLA 
JASMIN ABDUL SALAM T KAMARU LAILA BCNO 22-01-2001 919048269319 Indian OPEN SEAT

390601699 181328 DISHA SAHI MUKESH SAHI NITA SAHI GNNO 06-12-2000 919414388987 Indian OPEN SEAT

410800001 181329
PRIYA 
DHARSHINI P PALANI A MANIMEKALAI P BCNO 05-01-2002 919486438159 Indian OPEN SEAT

280101235 181333
PRAVEENKUM
AR R RAJA C MEENAKSHI K SCNO 25-12-1999 916379979034 Indian OPEN SEAT

270202488 181337
SHIVANGI 
PRIYA PULAK PRAKASH POONAM KUMARI GNNO 04-05-2001 918861886640 Indian OPEN SEAT

460200081 181340 ANKITA SINGH
LATE HEMANT 
KUMAR SINGH VINITA SINGH EWNO 28-08-1998 919653935679 Indian OPEN SEAT

280501394 181344 ATHIRA C A CHANDU V SREEKALA T V BCNO 04-12-2001 919388237388 Indian OPEN SEAT

320101543 181348

CAROLINA 
KHUMUKCHA
M

KHUMUKCHAM 
BARU SINGH SOIBAM SANGITA DEVI SCNO 02-11-2000 918084830903 Indian OPEN SEAT

390500571 181363
ARSHDEEP 
KAUR

GURCHARAN 
SINGH JASPINDER KAUR SCNO 17-04-2000 919417583195 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311109285 181370
KOMAL 
MUSALE

ASHOK 
MAHADEO 
MUSALE RANJANA BCNO 16-06-2000 918378829721 Indian OPEN SEAT

420117980 181371
GUGULOTH 
VAMSHI GUGULOTH LALU GUGULOTH PADMA STNO 28-09-1999 919908941079 Indian OPEN SEAT

120501059 181376

KUMMARAKU
NTA PRAJNA 
SREE

KUMMARAKUNTA 
 BULLI VENKAIAH

KUMMARAKUNTA 
MARY SCNO 28-11-2002 919010191091 Indian OPEN SEAT

270203179 181384 HAZEL P R
PRATHAP RAJ 
WADEYAR

JERRY BRINDA 
SOLOMON BCNO 19-07-2000 919980178936 Indian OPEN SEAT

160103796 181385 PARUL SINGH KESHAV SINGH AMBIKA SINGH GNNO 04-10-2001 918288979028 NRI OPEN SEAT

311115910 181389
JANBANDHU 
KAJAL HIRALAL

HIRALAL 
JANBANDHU NALINI JANBANDHU SCNO 30-07-2000 917262874831 Indian OPEN SEAT

420125979 181441 RITIKA SINGH
AKHILESH 
KUMAR SINGH SUNITA SINGH BCNO 24-07-2001 917995458875 Indian OPEN SEAT

411304635 181455
REEMA 
FATHIMA

MOHIDEEN S M 
HABEEB RAHMAN

MEERA SAHIBU 
JAINAMBOO BCNO 24-09-2001 919952326345 NRI OPEN SEAT

280808727 181462 AFLA PM MOIDEEN P M KUNHAMI N BCNO 28-03-2000 918281663388 Indian OPEN SEAT

440506603 181465
VARUN 
TULSYAN

VIMAL KUMAR 
TULSYAN SHWETAMBERY GNNO 20-10-1997 919648938308 Indian OPEN SEAT

150238360 181474
SALONI 
THAKUR

SH SUJEET 
KUMAR THAKUR SMT SUNITA KUMARI GNNO 01-10-2000 919939944919 Indian OPEN SEAT

220102399 181501

SONAIYA 
FALGUNI 
CHANDAN

SONAIYA 
CHANDAN 
CHELARAM

SONAIYA HEENA 
CHANDAN GNNO 22-10-2001 918141277733 Indian OPEN SEAT

410609820 181525
VIJAY ANAND 
B

BALA MURUGAN 
M SUMATHI B BCNO 17-07-2001 919894765239 Indian OPEN SEAT

120102380 181529
KASIMALA 
RUTH ANGEL

KASIMALA SYAM 
KUMAR

DEVARAPALLI USHA 
RANI BCNO 07-06-2001 919440005627 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311109418 181537
KOSAMKAR 
PAYAL AJAY AJAY VENU SCNO 15-11-2000 919960607570 Indian OPEN SEAT

410200511 181546 KAVIYA S P
SURYA PRAKASH 
D REVATHI K BCNO 14-11-2000 919842696988 Indian OPEN SEAT

200118927 181550 ISHITA DAS SUBRATA DAS SMITA DAS SCNO 14-05-1998 919910886348 Indian OPEN SEAT

420123373 181552
NERADI 
AVINASH NERADI KRISHNA NERADI SUCHARITHA SCNO 30-06-2001 918500626795 Indian OPEN SEAT

300204263 181557
JITENDRA 
KUMAR NARAYAN DAS BHAGWATI SCNO 03-06-1990 918871008603 Indian OPEN SEAT

410701604 181559
KEERTHANA 
MOL J JUSTIN JAYARAJ H THANKABAI R BCNO 05-04-2001 916385537978 Indian OPEN SEAT

411303503 181561 ANUSUYA I IYYAPPAN K SUSEELA S BCNO 24-11-2000 919842914632 Indian OPEN SEAT

120501846 181562
PILLUTLA 
SUSMITHA

PILLUTLA 
SUDHAKARA RAO PILLUTLA MADHAVI BCNO 02-09-2001 919849437116 Indian OPEN SEAT

390607866 181569
MAYANK 
BAMANIYA

MANOHAR LAL 
BAMANIYA SHEELA DEVI STNO 30-05-2000 919799193660 Indian OPEN SEAT

420138357 181575
URLAGADDAL
A  TEJASWI

URLAGADDALA  
RAMBABU TELLAPURAM  VANI GNNO 15-06-2001 919441435672 Indian OPEN SEAT

281113209 181580 HARITHA S S SUNIL KUMAR D K SHEEJA M F BCNO 05-10-1999 918075074306 Indian OPEN SEAT

420105698 181582

KOMBATULLA 
SUSHMITA 
MOHAN

KOMBATULLA 
MOHAN VARALAKSHMI SCNO 01-07-2000 918828463626 Indian OPEN SEAT

420122719 181585
PEDDAPURAM 
 KEERTHI RAMESH SHIVARANJANI BCNO 04-06-2000 919885373633 Indian OPEN SEAT

410118839 181586 SUJITHRA D DHANDAPANI R MANIMEGALAI D BCNO 19-10-2000 917904032619 Indian OPEN SEAT

120101351 181588
KARATAPU 
PRIYANKA KARATAPU RAJU

KARATAPU 
SATHYAVATHI SCNO 06-08-1997 919953697260 Indian OPEN SEAT

120107932 181595
DAMMATI SAI 
SHARAN

DAMMATI 
RAJENDRA 
PRASAD

DAMMATI 
ANNAPURNA BCNO 17-04-1999 919550035591 Indian OPEN SEAT
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300302111 181596
INDRAJEETSIN
GH PATEL

RANJEET SINGH 
PATEL KOUSHLYA PATEL STNO 22-08-2000 919425333281 Indian OPEN SEAT

410208556 181599
PREMA 
SUDHA R RAJENDRAN RENUGA DEVI BCNO 27-09-2000 919952239777 Indian OPEN SEAT

370105545 181607
HEMAVARSHI
NI S SELVARAJ S VIJAYALAKSHMI S BCNO 10-01-2001 919364181205 Indian OPEN SEAT

120605993 181611
GANDIPALLI 
KAMAL TEJ

GANDIPALLI 
PRAKASH RAO KERRU SANYASAMMA SCNO 22-07-2000 918985844846 Indian OPEN SEAT

270226857 181614 KAVYA J JAGADEVAPPA S SHAILASHREE J BCNO 26-04-2001 919900260027 Indian OPEN SEAT

280102645 181625 NANDINI S
MURALEEDHARA
N V P SREEJA P GNNO 30-09-1999 919961360072 Indian OPEN SEAT

200140074 181626 BHAVIKA RAJESH KUMAR VIJAY LAXMI BCNO 02-06-2000 919971017123 Indian OPEN SEAT

420103981 181627 VACHANA M K MOHAN REDDY T M KUSUMAKUMARI BCNO 10-03-2000 917353304502 Indian OPEN SEAT
140212275 181631 ABHIJIT DAS NABA KR DAS DHIRMATI DAS SCNO 04-08-1999 917664029261 Indian OPEN SEAT

311512377 181640

ANJALI 
RAMESH 
DIKONDA RAMESH UMA BCNO 07-01-2001 919890159415 Indian OPEN SEAT

420129296 181642

M 
PRASHANTH 
KUMAR M DEVAIAH SHAKUNTHALA SCNO 25-05-1998 918374656764 Indian OPEN SEAT

420300454 181646
GADDAM 
DEEKSHITHA

GADDAM 
RAMESH BABU GADDAM MADHAVI BCNO 18-05-2001 919505782268 Indian OPEN SEAT

420400520 181649
TULUGU 
LAVANYA

TULUGU 
DASARATHA RAO TULUGU DHANALAXMI BCNO 14-04-2002 918106977551 Indian OPEN SEAT

410111699 181650 VAISHNAVI V
VELAYUTHAM M 
C SIVAGAMI S SCNO 06-06-2001 918140009814 Indian OPEN SEAT

390327597 181656
DIVYANSHI 
SAIN MUKH RAM SAIN URMILA DEVI SAIN BCNO 21-04-2001 918104557258 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120502940 181657
TALARI NAGA 
JYOTHI

TALARI 
NAGESWARA TALARI SYAMALA BCNO 02-01-2001 919493169486 Indian OPEN SEAT

281103725 181666 ARATHI S K SELVARAJ B KUMARI L SCNO 14-01-2000 918281395071 Indian OPEN SEAT

120604455 181672

DUNDI 
NIKHITHA 
PRIYANKA D KANAKA RAJU D SUJATHA SCNO 09-01-2000 919849702276 Indian OPEN SEAT

410203675 181675 ISWARYA V S SRINIVASAN V PUSHPAVENI G BCNO 17-07-2001 919486230072 Indian OPEN SEAT

310705853 181682
PATIL MAYUR 
MANOHAR MANOHAR ALKA BCNO 19-03-2000 919403310842 Indian OPEN SEAT

411211124 181685 AMRITHAA P PRABAKARAN S VIJAYAVATHI V BCNO 06-12-2001 918778493353 Indian OPEN SEAT

120506707 181689

KAMBHAMPAT
I CHELSY 
GRACE

KAMBHAMPATI 
DAVID PAUL SABITHA SCNO 13-08-2001 919703930027 Indian OPEN SEAT

420301531 181695
VANGALA 
MEGHANA

VANGALA 
UPENDAR VANGALA MADHAVI SCNO 10-04-2001 919849552325 Indian OPEN SEAT

120406734 181698
N S 
CHARUMATHI

M NARASIMHA 
VELU N NANDINI UMADEVI EWNO 13-02-2002 919492660175 Indian OPEN SEAT

160116544 181705
KUMARI 
NITIKA KULDEEP SINGH SANTOSH KUMARI SCNO 14-02-2000 919478625476 Indian OPEN SEAT

411208022 181708 KARTHIKA B BASKAR C UMA B BCNO 13-12-1999 919943115741 Indian OPEN SEAT

310103117 181709
AISHWARYA 
ARJUN GHULE

ARJUN TUKARAM 
GHULE NIRMALA BCNO 30-09-2000 919420643432 Indian OPEN SEAT

120606510 181712
M SAI 
VANDANA

M SURYA 
NARAYANA M RAJESWARI BCNO 03-03-2001 917382622724 Indian OPEN SEAT

230209132 181714 MONIKA NARESH KUMAR SHEELA SCNO 07-07-1998 918571055347 Indian OPEN SEAT
130101632 181716 TAYEM DADA TAYO DADA KAKAP DADA STNO 14-09-1999 916909178231 Indian OPEN SEAT

200149738 181729

HERBERT 
RUOLTINKHU
M LALSANGLUR VIDA LALZARZO STNO 23-06-1997 918826364919 Indian OPEN SEAT
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230207694 181733 MITALI DEEPAK YADAV SARITA DEVI GNNO 24-07-2001 919416248988 Indian OPEN SEAT
281210993 181739 APSARA K B BABU K K SULOCHANA P R BCNO 28-02-2000 919446464503 Indian OPEN SEAT

450101069 181740 SONALI BHATT G R BHATT MEERA BHATT STNO 24-05-1994 918868983558 Indian OPEN SEAT

390511914 181743
MARTHA 
YOMMIN BAPEL YOMMIN OYING GAMNO STNO 07-02-2000 918258848265 Indian OPEN SEAT

420100115 181749

CHERUKU 
PRANATHI 
GOUD

CHERUKU 
VENKATESHWARL
U CHERUKU MANJULA BCNO 02-05-2001 917075255055 Indian OPEN SEAT

270237988 181760 VARSHA NAIK MURTHY NAIK LAKSHMI BAI SCNO 02-03-2000 917406762438 Indian OPEN SEAT

420120907 181764
TEGULAPALLE 
MAHITHA

T DASTAGIRI 
REDDY

T SUBBA 
LAKSHMAMMA GNNO 07-05-2002 919441963298 Indian OPEN SEAT

420134538 181780
JERIPOTHULA 
MRUNALINI J SHANKARAIAH SUJATHA SCNO 29-01-2002 919490000244 Indian OPEN SEAT

410116344 181783

A 
MOHAMMED 
IBRAHIM M ABDUL AHAD A SHAMLA BCNO 08-03-2000 919677473786 Indian OPEN SEAT

410200888 181803 KAARNIKA V S SEKAR V KALAIVANI S BCNO 07-04-2002 919842663659 Indian OPEN SEAT
300307541 181804 AVANI DAVE MANISH DAVE VIBHA DAVE GNNO 12-07-2001 918989732856 Indian OPEN SEAT

311501035 181816

SAYYED 
NAZIYA 
ABIDALI ABIDALI SALEHA GNNO 24-06-2000 919146042041 Indian OPEN SEAT

311209440 181819

SANGLE 
AKANKSHA 
RAJARAM RAJARAM SUNITA BCNO 21-09-1999 919890487883 Indian OPEN SEAT

281210645 181821 A MONISH RAJ
M ANANDHA 
NARAYANAN K J JANAKI BCNO 17-11-2000 919442388850 Indian OPEN SEAT

300301372 181829 SAPNA TIWARI ANAND KUMAR RAJESHWARI EWNO 10-08-1999 919131746614 Indian OPEN SEAT
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220800313 181831
DHAMELIYA 
KHUSHI ASHOKBHAI RITABEN EWNO 25-01-2001 919925062126 Indian OPEN SEAT

420130702 181838
SUNKAVALLY 
GEETHIKA

S NARENDRA 
PRASAD S DURGA HIMABINDU GNNO 25-10-2001 919866712233 Indian OPEN SEAT

410702907 181845 RAJA LEMIS A AMUTHAN R JENCY S BCNO 18-05-2001 919750118002 Indian OPEN SEAT

420300252 181851
NAGARAJU 
MANCHALA

MAISAIAH 
MANCHALA BAYAMMA MANCHALA SCNO 05-09-1998 919963939246 Indian OPEN SEAT

140204126 181856
PRANAB JYOTI 
DAS

PRASANNA 
KUMAR DAS HIMANI DAS SCNO 28-09-2000 917086830269 Indian OPEN SEAT

420131273 181858
KONDAYOLA 
NAGAMANI

KONDAYOLA 
SAIBABA

KONDAYOLA 
MAMATHA BCNO 04-08-2000 919963663397 Indian OPEN SEAT

150215019 181867 SUPRIYA RAJ ANIL KUMAR RAM PRAVINA KUMARI SCNO 10-06-2000 919097467669 Indian OPEN SEAT
240202564 181869 POOJA PREM LAL RAJ MANTI STNO 10-05-1996 918219453749 Indian OPEN SEAT

120304279 181872 SYED AMREEN

SYED 
SHAKEERAAHAME
D SYED SHAHEDA EWNO 08-05-2000 919515196063 Indian OPEN SEAT

311509967 181877

ADHAGLE 
SHARAYU 
SHIVAJI SHIVAJI VANDANA SCNO 23-10-2001 918446548131 Indian OPEN SEAT

390328052 181878
GAURAV 
MEENA

MINTI RAM 
MEENA RAMRATI DEVI MEENA STNO 10-09-2001 919887557507 Indian OPEN SEAT

280604503 181883 R MALAVIKA RAJBOSE S MADHURA DEVADAS BCNO 13-07-2001 919446178102 Indian OPEN SEAT

170102685 181884
ROHINI SINGH 
TANWAR T S TANWAR INDRAMANI SINGH STNO 05-12-1999 918770727161 Indian OPEN SEAT

440717613 181895
ABHISHEK 
KUMAR

TULARAM 
KUMAR RAM SHREE KUMAR SCNO 02-07-1999 919120281544 Indian OPEN SEAT

320102064 181904
LAISHRAM 
JAYARANI DEVI

L RAICHANDRA 
SINGH T DEVJANI DEVI GNNO 02-01-2000 918787362480 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280703468 181914
FATIMA 
ABDUL SALAM

K A ABDUL 
SALAM LISA ABDUL SALAM BCNO 28-02-1998 919895786134 Indian OPEN SEAT

270502284 181921 ARCHANA GURUPADAPPA ARUNA SCNO 05-05-2000 919986352106 Indian OPEN SEAT
280805050 181927 SINCY M MUSTHAFA JOTHILAKSHMI R SCNO 06-11-2000 919895716049 Indian OPEN SEAT

360402025 181928
JASPAL 
BEHERA

JAGABANDHU 
BEHERA LAXMI BEHERA BCNO 02-02-2001 917328053177 Indian OPEN SEAT

460802715 181940 DEBRAJ DUTTA DIPANKAR DUTTA SAPNA DUTTA GNNO 19-02-2000
242187772124
21 Indian OPEN SEAT

210103934 181941
SIMRAN 
SHIDLING

SHREEKANT 
SHIDLING REENA PATIL GNNO 29-02-2000 919834984713 Indian OPEN SEAT

410200306 181950 SRINITHI G GANESH RAJA D KANAGA PRIYA R BCNO 18-06-2002 919994940414 Indian OPEN SEAT
410105941 181951 VISHAAL T THIRTHAGIRI M ANITHA D SCNO 28-12-2001 919443634268 Indian OPEN SEAT

420112478 181955
PENDOTA 
GIRIJA

PENDOTA 
SHANKARCHARY PENDOTA SRILATHA BCNO 07-08-2001 919949453476 Indian OPEN SEAT

450200127 181961 ANNU KISHORI
NAWAL KISHOR 
SINGH POONAM DEVI BCNO 30-09-2001 919997209098 Indian OPEN SEAT

420300118 181963

BOMMANABO
YINA 
GEETHIKA

BOMMANABOYIN
A SRINIVAS

BOMMANABOYINA 
KANAKA LAXMI BCNO 04-03-2000 919440418372 Indian OPEN SEAT

270217576 181980
JALAJASHREE 
K C

CHOWDA REDDY 
M MANJULAMMA BCNO 08-10-2000 919900208172 Indian OPEN SEAT

120302978 181983
KUNCHAM 
SUKANYA

KUNCHAM 
NAGESWARA RAO

KUNCHAM 
SAMPOORNAMMA SCNO 05-03-2001 919000623645 Indian OPEN SEAT

270202514 181989
S POORNIMA 
SHRUTHI K SURESH KUMAR JAYA SUDHA A BCNO 28-09-2000 919110881540 Indian OPEN SEAT

311500107 181992

SHETE 
ABHISHEK 
VIRENDRA VIRENDRA APARNA GNNO 23-10-2001 919421056408 Indian OPEN SEAT
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160116202 182001 MADHU SUNIL DUTT SUMAN SCNO 11-07-1999 919467025328 Indian OPEN SEAT

311109001 182011
SAUMYA 
JAYANT WALSE JAYANT WALSE NANDA WALSE BCNO 29-03-2001 918149794813 Indian OPEN SEAT

260308374 182012 RINKI SINGH
ANUP KUMAR 
SINGH LAXMI KUMARI BCNO 22-03-2000 917091849844 Indian OPEN SEAT

311011500 182015
ISHAN ASHISH 
CHANDORKAR

ASHISH 
RAMKRISHNA 
CHANDORKAR

NIDHI ASHISH 
CHANDORKAR GNNO 30-11-2001 918451057800 Indian OPEN SEAT

281102407 182019 PRIYANKA M RAJEEV G MINI S G SCNO 26-12-1999 919447856563 Indian OPEN SEAT

420138277 182026
NAHEED 
FATIMA HABEEB HUSSAIN QAMER SULTANA BCNO 11-10-2000 919581450553 Indian OPEN SEAT

420105657 182029
SEJAL 
MATHUR

SANDEEP CHAND 
MATHUR RAKHEE MATHUR GNNO 18-06-2001 919849795556 Indian OPEN SEAT

260302606 182030 NEHA KUMARI
MANOJ KUMAR 
AGRAWAL SHARDA AGARWAL GNNO 10-12-1996 918873695673 Indian OPEN SEAT

281108222 182033
AAYISHA 
SHAJAHAN

SHAJAHAN 
ABDUL KHARIM SAJINAS BCNO 01-06-2000

815090610881
50 Indian OPEN SEAT

280700193 182036
ANGEL MARIA 
K THOMAS

KUNJUMON 
THOMAS ELSAMMA VARGHESE GNNO 12-09-2000 918825923660 Indian OPEN SEAT

270214487 182037
ATUFA ANFAL 
AUDIL

MOHAMMAD 
AUDIL SHAMEEM BANU BCNO 16-11-2000 919483933549 Indian OPEN SEAT

270240248 182038 DIVYA S SHEKAR S MANJULATHA V N SCNO 06-12-2000 918123419627 Indian OPEN SEAT

120201659 182049
TABBEEBU 
JAYAKAR

T 
DHANUNJAYUDU T LAVANYA BCNO 31-05-2002 918121653309 Indian OPEN SEAT

310401379 182050

KORDE 
MAITREYEE 
SUDHIR SUDHIR MEDHA GNNO 16-12-2000 918308084027 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420130669 182052
NANNEBAIGAR
I SHAHANAZ

NANNEBAIGARI 
SHAHUL HAMEED

NANNEBAIGARI 
HASEENA PARVIN BCNO 28-05-2000 919550832829 Indian OPEN SEAT

281104446 182055
FAYAS 
MOHAMED M M M NASEER SHEEBA A S BCNO 29-10-1999 919947596621 Indian OPEN SEAT

390300365 182066 MAHI GUPTA SUBHASH GUPTA KALPANA MANGAL GNNO 18-06-2001 917791874950 Indian OPEN SEAT

281113181 182067
SNEHA 
SUBHASH

C SUBHASH 
CHANDRAN REGINA GEORGE BCNO 23-03-1999 919947463193 Indian OPEN SEAT

280406885 182072
ANSAM 
MOHAMMED MOHAMMED T K SAMEENA E K BCNO 25-11-2000 919847680331 Indian OPEN SEAT

420124035 182074
NUJELLA 
SRINIDHI

NUJELLA 
SRINIVAS RAO NUJELLA SRIDURGA EWNO 03-12-2001 919100833065 Indian OPEN SEAT

270708760 182081
MEGHANA 
MURALI

MURALEEDHARA
N A NISHA P N BCNO 19-07-2001 919447374742 Indian OPEN SEAT

120606078 182082
AGA SHAMS 
ABBAS

HAKEEM AGA 
HUSSAIN FARZANA FATHEMA BCNO 12-11-2001 919949654786 Indian OPEN SEAT

280805497 182084 RAJIJA VK GOPALAN VK LOHITHA P SCNO 10-06-2000 918907043823 Indian OPEN SEAT

200110114 182089 ADARSH AJAY AJAY MISRA DEEPA MISHRA GNNO 28-06-1999 919560806596 Indian OPEN SEAT

270240047 182091 SHIREESHA S U UMESH S P SHOBHA S U BCNO 10-05-2001 919902691888 Indian OPEN SEAT

220400582 182103
LAKSHMI 
PARVATHI

KIZHAKKE 
PUTATTU 
RADHAKRISHNAN LEENA CHANDRA E K GNNO 13-08-2001 919825005197 Indian OPEN SEAT

390515320 182104
MALVIKA 
MEENA

JON SINGH 
MEENA SHARDA DEVI MEENA STNO 24-01-2001 919571954448 Indian OPEN SEAT

420120289 182109
ROKKAM 
KAVYA

R PRABHAKARA 
RAO R SUNITHA GNNO 20-08-1999 919948081978 Indian OPEN SEAT

Page 4080 of 7016



LIST FOR EIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR STRAY VACANCY UG 2019 (OPEN SEAT)
Rollno Rank Name FatherName MotherName CandCat Dob mobileNo Nationality AppliedCounselling

270303914 182125 PAVANI G

KRISHNA 
CHOWDARY G V 
S R NAGAMANI G BCNO 31-08-2000 919164143339 Indian OPEN SEAT

281113701 182127 AZIN PARVEEN A SHANAVAS AZEELA SHANAVAS BCNO 04-04-2001 919447324837 Indian OPEN SEAT

311701908 182134 GAURI ANIL DHAYAFULE SUNANDA BCNO 15-08-2000 917420886433 Indian OPEN SEAT

311519798 182144

DESHPANDE 
PRATIK 
PRAMOD

PRAMOD 
DESHPANDE POOJA EWNO 13-04-2000 917083257621 Indian OPEN SEAT

380501609 182147
SHIVANI 
SHARMA

NARINDER 
KUMAR MAMTA SHARMA GNNO 07-08-2000 919653140640 Indian OPEN SEAT

460101351 182150
SHUBHAJYOTI 
GHOSH

BISWAJIT KUMAR 
GHOSH MAMATA GHOSH BCNO 16-11-2000 919163319959 Indian OPEN SEAT

311100591 182154

GADEGONE 
HARSHA 
DHARMARAJ

DHARMARAJ 
GADEGONE PRABHA BCNO 05-06-2000 917977056521 Indian OPEN SEAT

230207390 182157 SARIKA SANJAY KUMAR SUMAN DEVI BCNO 21-10-1999 918930053511 Indian OPEN SEAT

170102833 182170
SOUMYA 
PANDEY RAJEEV PANDEY RASHMI PANDEY GNNO 06-09-2000 919302915841 Indian OPEN SEAT

411303923 182174
RAMYA 
VEENA M MURUGESAN NEELAVATHI BCNO 08-01-2002 919842031630 Indian OPEN SEAT

390514731 182180
KOMAL 
SISODIYA

KAILASH CHAND 
SISODIYA SAVITRI DEVI SCNO 23-01-2000 919460990968 Indian OPEN SEAT

460100479 182190 SUDIPTA SAHA
PRADIP KUMAR 
SAHA TAPATI SAHA BCNO 05-11-1999 918902973793 Indian OPEN SEAT

360505059 182196
SHAKTI SIKHA 
BISWAL

DUSMANT 
KUMAR BISWAL KALYANI BISWAL GNNO 13-03-1997 919439722765 Indian OPEN SEAT

270104525 182204
NIVEDITA D 
PANDRE

DHULAPPA B 
PANDRE RENUKA D PANDRE BCNO 23-07-2000 919449213962 Indian OPEN SEAT
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440307857 182212
VARSHA 
GAUTAM ASHOK KUMAR MANOJ DEVI SCNO 27-11-2000 919837462890 Indian OPEN SEAT

420114177 182220

MOHAMMAD 
IBRAHIM 
AHMED CHISTI

ASHFAQ AHMED 
CHISTI ASMA NILOUFER GNNO 23-03-2000 919000751100 Indian OPEN SEAT

460102467 182222
SATYAJIT 
BISWAS SUPEN BISWAS SUCHITRA BISWAS SCNO 01-10-1999 916290916710 Indian OPEN SEAT

460901097 182224
SWETA 
SHARMA

SUNIL KUMAR 
SHARMA SEWALI SHARMA EWNO 03-06-1999 917488969709 Indian OPEN SEAT

280911141 182225 ARDRA K P RAJAN K P AJITHA MANIBEN I SCNO 19-11-2000 919539467692 Indian OPEN SEAT

280808954 182226
ALLAN 
GEORGE

GEORGE 
MATHEW MARY JOHN EWNO 22-11-2000 919656903112 Indian OPEN SEAT

380500845 182232
RAMNEEK 
KAUR DARSHAN SINGH RUPINDER KAUR GNNO 18-05-2000 919876559217 Indian OPEN SEAT

411402120 182233

FATINNUHA 
MOHAMED 
AMEEN

MOHAMED 
AMEEN SIGNAS FARZANA BCNO 30-10-2001 916385102378 Indian OPEN SEAT

460900580 182234 RUBIKA DUTTA
KRISHNA DHAN 
DATTA RAKHI DATTA EWNO 18-04-1999 918016210634 Indian OPEN SEAT

120504345 182237

KOMMAVARA
PU SIRI 
DEEPIKA

K Y V BHANU 
PRASAD K ANURADHA BCNO 18-05-2001 919885534444 Indian OPEN SEAT

300201067 182249
TANMAY 
KAMAL K C KAMAL LAXMI KAMAL SCNO 03-01-1999 918120412505 Indian OPEN SEAT

440303834 182252
LAEEBA 
ANSARI SABIR HUSSAIN TABASSUM ANSARI BCNO 26-05-1999 917078921786 Indian OPEN SEAT

410104544 182256

SWEETON 
VEDHAMUTHU 
 P

PAULRAJ 
CHARLES M JOY P BCNO 19-07-2000 919003336589 Indian OPEN SEAT
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310904081 182258
GAIKWAD 
SAILEE ASHOK ASHOK JAYASHREE BCNO 03-02-2000 919822461064 Indian OPEN SEAT

300300814 182276
AMAN 
SHRIVAS H K SHRIVAS BHARTI SHRIVAS BCNO 04-09-2000 917000094877 Indian OPEN SEAT

420137645 182288
ADDAKULA 
THANMAI

ADDAKULA 
UMASHANKER ADDAKULA POORNIMA BCNO 16-10-2001 919959739466 Indian OPEN SEAT

411201575 182289
ARSHAD 
MOHAIDIN A ABDUL NAZEER S YASMIN BANU A BCNO 21-03-2001 919715801234 Indian OPEN SEAT

460602601 182296
PUNAM 
ORAON JHIRGA ORAON SUNITA ORAON STNO 22-09-1999 919433964994 Indian OPEN SEAT

140200551 182302 ALI MD IQBAL ILIAS ALI SAIRA BANU BEGUM GNNO 08-02-2001 919864061796 Indian OPEN SEAT

240102930 182309
DEEPTI 
BHAGORIA DINESH KUMAR SANTOSH KUMARI SCNO 12-01-2001 919816418238 Indian OPEN SEAT

420302566 182312
BETHAMALLA 
ANJALI SAGAR PREM SAGAR AKHILA SCNO 16-04-2002 919949838047 Indian OPEN SEAT

281112615 182316 ANJALI R L RAJENDRAN K LATHA N BCNO 16-11-2000 919400705654 Indian OPEN SEAT

220905440 182319

PURABIYA 
ASHISHKUMAR 
 
CHANDRAKAN
TBHAI

PURABIYA 
CHANDRAKANTB
HAI

PURABIYA 
DHARMISHTABEN SCNO 26-03-2001 917016554332 Indian OPEN SEAT

240101809 182330 NIDHI BHALLA SANDEEP KUMAR BANDANA GNNO 27-01-2000 918580404152 Indian OPEN SEAT

150219096 182335
SWARNIMA 
SHARMA

VIJAYENDRA 
KUMAR SHARMA SITA KUMARI SHARMA BCNO 20-04-1997 919304171885 Indian OPEN SEAT

120506572 182343
GURINDAPALLI 
 JAYA KIRAN

GURINDAPALLI 
RAMESH

GURINDAPALLI 
JACKVILIN SCNO 25-05-2001 919177651720 Indian OPEN SEAT
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300312298 182347
HARDIK 
GAUTAM

MEGHRAJ 
GAUTAM SASHIKALA GAUTAM BCNO 09-11-1999 919424662828 Indian OPEN SEAT

200119514 182361
NIHARIKA 
RANI

NARESH 
CHOUDHARY POONAM PRABHA SCNO 03-03-2000 917665020003 Indian OPEN SEAT

270232064 182363
LIKHITH 
GOWDA V K KUPENDRA R SWARNA GOWRI N BCNO 15-10-2000 919916156312 Indian OPEN SEAT

200118556 182364
SHARDA 
PANDEY

SUSHIL KUMAR 
PANDEY ANNPURNA PANDEY GNNO 15-06-1999 919999739775 Indian OPEN SEAT

280405595 182366
HANA 
HASSAINAR HASSAINAR P KHAIRUNNISA K BCNO 22-01-2000 917558999543 Indian OPEN SEAT

120403400 182369

RAAVINUTHAL
A NEERAJ 
KUMAR

RAAVINUTHALA 
VENU MADHAV

RAAVINUTHALA 
APARNA KUMARI EWNO 19-01-2001 918639794066 Indian OPEN SEAT

150245718 182381 VIJAYA LAXMI
PRAMOD KUMAR 
TIWARY PUNITA TIWARY GNNO 05-12-1998 919470640931 Indian OPEN SEAT

170100586 182384
GURSHEET 
KAUR BHATIA

GURPRIT SINGH 
BHATIA

HARNEET KAUR 
BHATIA GNNO 07-07-2000 918839259717 Indian OPEN SEAT

120604604 182401
PEDDINTI 
SANDEEP P TAVITAYYA P BHAVANI STNO 04-06-2001 919949106519 Indian OPEN SEAT

160113888 182404
SIMRANJEET 
KAUR ANGREJ SINGH KULVINDER KAUR BCNO 01-11-2000 918708073511 Indian OPEN SEAT

390401913 182407
PRAYASHI 
PANIGRAHI A K PANIGRAHI PRAMILA PANIGRAHI GNNO 12-06-2001 919027760662 Indian OPEN SEAT

380202307 182421
BARBIE 
VERMA KASHI VERMA BINDU VERMA BCNO 08-02-2000 918199922433 Indian OPEN SEAT

390345870 182422
SUNIL KUMAR 
MEENA

PRAKASH CHAND 
MEENA KAMLA DEVI STNO 03-05-2000 919413066069 Indian OPEN SEAT

220804132 182429
PATEL NIRALI 
ISHWARBHAI

ISHWARBHAI 
PATEL ALPANABEN PATEL BCNO 15-02-2001 919909780547 Indian OPEN SEAT
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460200223 182430 NILAKSHI ROY INDRANATH ROY ITU ROY GNNO 04-05-1998 919474371481 Indian OPEN SEAT

390511391 182438
SHWETANJALI 
SAKRAWAL SURAJ PAL RENU SCNO 15-05-2000 918529708977 Indian OPEN SEAT

410801997 182451
SREE 
NIVASHINI R V VENKATESH E T RAJESWARI V BCNO 02-10-2001 919842994411 Indian OPEN SEAT

410802071 182455 NISHANTH K KUMARASAMY K RADHA T BCNO 04-06-2001 919443025175 Indian OPEN SEAT

200101853 182466
SOMYA S 
SHRIVASTAVA

SHIV ADHAR 
SHRIVASTAVA PAYAL SHRIVASTAVA GNNO 29-12-2000 919013962867 Indian OPEN SEAT

311202147 182474

NUPNAR 
NIKHIL 
RAMESH

RAMESH VITTHAL 
NUPNAR ANURADHA BCNO 27-08-1999 919403333744 Indian OPEN SEAT

460816872 182479
ARCHAK 
SARKAR ANINDYA SARKAR JAYATI SARKAR GNNO 27-01-2001 919434077374 Indian OPEN SEAT

280702495 182484 ANAND AJITH AJITH KUMAR LIJIMOL BCNO 13-07-2000 919645656990 Indian OPEN SEAT

210103540 182492
BHAT ANMOL 
ARUN ARUN ANUSHA BCNO 06-08-2000 919527760035 Indian OPEN SEAT

311015953 182502 AMAAN AMJAT RAEESA GNNO 07-10-2000 919372921449 Indian OPEN SEAT

280601981 182508 ANJU PS
SUNDARESAN 
PILLAI PRASANNA KUMARI S GNNO 06-09-1999 919567217660 Indian OPEN SEAT

280307250 182513 ANAGHA K V
VINOD KUMAR K 
C SHAILA EWNO 07-10-1999 919562164042 Indian OPEN SEAT

200117653 182514
SYEDA REEHA 
QUASAR SAG SUBHANI SAMEENA QUASAR GNNO 07-02-2001 919870455572 Indian OPEN SEAT

440905924 182516
DEVASHISH 
ARORA PRADEEP ARORA SEEMA GNNO 14-02-2001 918392999995 Indian OPEN SEAT
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460801079 182520
RIMLI 
MUKHERJEE

RAJEN 
MUKHOPADHYAY KAMANA MUKHERJEE GNNO 26-01-2001 919831264322 Indian OPEN SEAT

220115239 182525
PATEL 
YASHKUMAR

VINODKUMAR 
PATEL MEENABEN EWNO 27-08-2001 918160428044 Indian OPEN SEAT

360702387 182533
M SHRUTI 
REDDY

M SHYAM 
SUNDAR D VARALAXMI REDDY GNNO 08-02-2000 919861216273 Indian OPEN SEAT

390503420 182534 ASHMIKA RAJ
RAKESH KUMAR 
SINGH PINKI SINGH GNNO 09-09-1998 917323056244 Indian OPEN SEAT

411406808 182536

S 
DIVYADHARSH
INI SELVARAJI EZHILARASI BCNO 12-12-2001 919442671957 Indian OPEN SEAT

280201617 182551
ANN MERIN 
JOY JOY M O ANCY THOMAS GNNO 01-07-2000 919446632845 Indian OPEN SEAT

160107110 182558

SAKSHI 
MANISH 
UPADHYAY

MANISH 
GOVINDLALJI 
UPADHYAY GAYATRI UPADHYAY GNNO 07-11-2000 919425282814 Indian OPEN SEAT

390203681 182578
KANWAL JEET 
BHATI

JITENDRA 
KUMAR BHATI MANJU BHATI SCNO 13-09-1998 918952015190 Indian OPEN SEAT

320101720 182579

TH 
ANGOUSANA 
MEITEI

TH 
NABACHANDRA 
MEITEI TH O RADHE LEIMA BCNO 10-01-2001 918787536832 Indian OPEN SEAT

460600648 182612
MD SAHIN 
IMTIAZ

MUSHA 
KALAMULLAH SABINA YESMIN BCNO 09-06-1999 919002220878 Indian OPEN SEAT

200128472 182632
RISHITA 
BHARDWAJ ASHOK KUMAR SONIA RANI GNNO 03-09-2000 919773728298 Indian OPEN SEAT

281204611 182634 ERFANA V V ABDUL RAZAK SAINABA BCNO 31-05-2001 919846925528 Indian OPEN SEAT

441101149 182645
SHIVANSH 
ARORA

DR RAM KUMAR 
ARORA MRS SHIVANI ARORA GNNO 15-02-2002 918765768687 Indian OPEN SEAT

460813767 182653 JAASIYA SAIF SAIF AHMED FALAK AHMED GNNO 04-12-2000 916291756260 Indian OPEN SEAT

390306607 182666
SUNITI 
MISHRA

SUNIL KUMAR 
MISHRA MOHINI MISHRA GNNO 31-01-2001 919829210785 Indian OPEN SEAT
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410108800 182678 JAYAANT N NANDAGOPAL M SUMEETHA N BCNO 30-05-2002 919840207253 Indian OPEN SEAT

200118605 182690
ADARSH 
KUMAR RAMESH KUMAR SARITA RANI JAYANT SCNO 02-06-1999 918130267213 Indian OPEN SEAT

420504262 182691

KATLOJU 
VIKRAM 
CHARY

KATLOJU 
VENKATANARAYA
NA CHARY KATLOJU MANJULA BCNO 23-01-1999 917893963071 Indian OPEN SEAT

390344238 182695
BHAVYA 
PAREEK

SUNIL DATT 
PAREEK SUBH LAXMI PAREEK GNNO 23-01-2002 919785760101 Indian OPEN SEAT

460818545 182698
ROSHNI 
RANJAN ARVIND KUMAR ASHA KUMARI BCNO 16-11-2001 918017116887 Indian OPEN SEAT

280308103 182702
IAN JERI 
JERSON JERSON T M RIYA JERSON BCNO 04-01-2002 919447194323 Indian OPEN SEAT

311800909 182709
PATIL DIVYA 
PRABHAKAR PRABHAKAR PRADNYA BCNO 26-06-2000 918652414723 Indian OPEN SEAT

310802247 182729

ONKAR 
SANJEEV 
PAWAR SANJEEV SUNANDA SCNO 27-10-1999 917385863487 Indian OPEN SEAT

270215540 182732 KRITHIKA K S KUPPUSWAMY D SANDHYA V S SCNO 02-06-2000 919741944791 Indian OPEN SEAT

410911695 182734
SNEHASHREE 
S T THIRUMALAI A M SUGUNA P SCNO 10-08-2001 916382075095 Indian OPEN SEAT

270238463 182739 PRASHANT LAXMAPPA GIRIJAVVA STNO 05-06-2000 917760645159 Indian OPEN SEAT

120508344 182741
PIKKILI SIVA 
PRIYA

PIKKILI M 
VENKATESWARA 
RAO PIKKILI UMA DEVI BCNO 19-05-2001 919441504909 Indian OPEN SEAT

320102564 182756 H LILY LANAH L Y HENII L K YUNGNIROU STNO 08-12-1994 917005512905 Indian OPEN SEAT
411404634 182758 SOWMYA D DEVARAJI S SELVI D BCNO 11-11-2000 917200411478 Indian OPEN SEAT

280904649 182761 DRISHYA N P SIVARAMAN N P KARTHIAYANI U SCNO 06-10-1998 919995660399 Indian OPEN SEAT

270512019 182763 UZMA JABEEN
SHAIK 
ALEEMUDDIN ASMA JABEEN BCNO 09-03-2001 919880736370 Indian OPEN SEAT
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260301071 182766 SHALU TIWARI
DURGESH NATH 
TIWARI RAMBHA TIWARI EWNO 05-02-2001 918987612969 Indian OPEN SEAT

311400379 182769 TUSHAR GANESH MANISHA SCNO 21-05-1997 919664765811 Indian OPEN SEAT
410205509 182770 NIVETHA R RAJESWARAN N VALLILATHA R BCNO 14-10-1999 917448443008 Indian OPEN SEAT

420112630 182771
MATTE 
SHEKER

MATTE 
GURUVAIAH MATTE KANTHAMMA SCNO 11-05-2000 919963926496 Indian OPEN SEAT

120105765 182775

CHEKKA NAGA 
RAVINDRA 
REDDY

CHEKKA APPALA 
RAJU CHEKKA NAGA MANI STNO 31-05-2000 918500262739 Indian OPEN SEAT

120402704 182777

PHALGUNI 
SREEKANTH 
AGAVEEDI

SREEKANTH 
NAGAIAH 
AGAVEEDI ROJARANI SURYAMANI BCNO 14-08-1999 919700412234 Indian OPEN SEAT

120101983 182778
GUNTURI 
PRAJWALITHA ISAKU BABU SUGEETHA SCNO 14-04-2002 918106749635 Indian OPEN SEAT

370104760 182781 GOWRI I IRISAPPAN SUNDARI BCNO 25-10-2001 919751075747 Indian OPEN SEAT
441001383 182784 ARIN ANAND LALIT KUMAR ASHA SCNO 25-03-2000 918218528858 Indian OPEN SEAT

420138443 182785
BANOTH 
JAWAHAR LAL BANOTH RAJU BANOTH GOURAMMA STNO 06-06-2000 918186094075 Indian OPEN SEAT

270210938 182793 SANDHYA D DORASWAMY R SAVITHRAMMA BCNO 10-10-2000 919886884472 Indian OPEN SEAT

300305311 182799 AYUSH YADAV VINAY YADAV ANITA YADAV SCNO 16-07-2000 918718963747 Indian OPEN SEAT

311102696 182802

BHASME 
MRUGESHA 
VINAYAK VINAYAK BHASME SUSHMA SCNO 07-06-2000 918857976327 Indian OPEN SEAT

120200225 182804

CHITTARI 
AMARAVATHI 
ROHITHA 
VARMA

CHITTARI 
AMARAVATHI 
NAGARAJA 
VARMA

CHITTARI 
AMARAVATHI 
HEMALATHA BCNO 30-09-2000 919440458290 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311214379 182807

RAUT 
KAUSHALYANA
ND HANMANT HANMANT SANJIWANI SCNO 14-06-1998 917620301323 Indian OPEN SEAT

420121823 182809
MUDAVATH 
JAGAN NAIK

MUDAVATH 
PRAKASH NAIK

MUDAVATH 
MANGAMMA NAIK STNO 20-11-2000 919100610704 Indian OPEN SEAT

420504328 182810
KORRA 
GAYATHRI KORRA HARISAN KORRA ARUNA STNO 09-03-2000 919440541832 Indian OPEN SEAT

140101731 182812
WINEE 
LIKAMBI

LAKHI KANTA 
LIKAMBI BICHITRA LIKAMBI STNO 11-10-1999 918638579766 Indian OPEN SEAT

420124345 182818

NANDYALA 
PRANATHI 
REDDY

NANDYALA 
SRINIVAS REDDY NANDYALA SARITHA EWNO 28-06-2001 918688490007 Indian OPEN SEAT

320103618 182824
MECHANSHIN
G MAKU MP MEBA MP MANPUI STNO 21-02-2000 917085184941 Indian OPEN SEAT

440824921 182830 NIKHIL GUPTA
DULICHANDRA 
GUPTA RARMESHWARI GUPTA EWNO 01-01-2001 919695265345 Indian OPEN SEAT

260300175 182831 ROHIT KUMAR
JAGO 
CHAUDHARY RENU KUMARI SCNO 05-12-1998 919534376054 Indian OPEN SEAT

120514303 182834
VANAPARLA 
NAVYA SREE V SREENIVASU KALAVATHI SCNO 11-03-2002 919963584106 Indian OPEN SEAT

410202581 182836 VISHNU SARAT R SARAT CHAND P T SINDHU GNNO 14-03-2000 918072148124 Indian OPEN SEAT

270242588 182837 SHREE PRIYA K
KRISHNA 
MURTHY K R VENKATA LAKSHMI A BCNO 03-11-2000 917338524291 Indian OPEN SEAT

310805721 182839

SUTAR 
RHUTWIK 
RAJIV RAJIV RAJNANDA BCNO 02-06-2000 919922307376 Indian OPEN SEAT

390314865 182848
MOSAN 
MEENA

HARI SHANKAR 
MEENA SANTOSH DEVI STNO 08-06-1999 916375495560 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280306957 182849

RIZWANA 
SAFIYA 
MANZIL

ABDUL NAZER 
PANDARATHUKAT
TAPURA

RAMLATH BEEGUM 
NEVIBEBEGOTHI STNO 03-08-2000 919188468922 Indian OPEN SEAT

420102754 182850 ATIYA BEGUM MOOSA BAIG ROSHAN ARA GNNO 14-10-2001 919505017119 Indian OPEN SEAT

120106875 182858
VANKE 
PRASANTH

VANKE YESU 
BABU VANKE SUBHASHINI SCNO 05-06-2000 916300543797 Indian OPEN SEAT

420301002 182860
KORSA 
AISHWARYA

KORSA 
VENKATESHWARL
U KORSA VIJAYAKUMARI STNO 16-06-2001 919618374198 Indian OPEN SEAT

411101213 182865
YADHAVA 
KRISHNAN E ELUMALAI RADHA BAI BCNO 25-02-2001 916379979511 Indian OPEN SEAT

150233561 182870 RAVI BHASKAR
RAM NARAYAN 
CHAUDHARY MIRA DEVI SCNO 25-07-1996 918804953393 Indian OPEN SEAT

420115834 182871
SHALMALA 
SREE LAKSHMI

SHALMALA 
RAVINDER

SHALMALA 
CHANDRAKALA SCNO 06-02-2001 919849493411 Indian OPEN SEAT

120102730 182876
CHINTALAPUDI 
 MALLIKARJUN

CHINTALAPUDI M 
V P M CHANDRA 
SEKHAR

CHINTALAPUDI 
HIMABINDU BCNO 29-08-2000 919912515517 Indian OPEN SEAT

281104261 182877 FATHIMA A ANAS M A SAJEENA S BCNO 17-08-2000 919539637770 Indian OPEN SEAT

280301487 182879
RAJALAKSHMI 
T R RAJESH P M BINDHU MOL P N BCNO 21-08-1999 919048065655 Indian OPEN SEAT

420501236 182881
BHUKYA 
RAVINDER BHUKYA LAXMAN BHUKYA AMBALI STNO 15-07-1998 919573520619 Indian OPEN SEAT

270227661 182887
AKASH P 
MATTIHALLI

PRABHULINGA M 
M VANAJAKSHAMMA P M BCNO 21-01-2001 919986756506 Indian OPEN SEAT

410102706 182899
PRIYADHARSHI
NI K KRISHNAN V N THARA K BCNO 16-11-1999 917092666326 Indian OPEN SEAT

420301937 182905
MALOTHU 
NAVYA MALOTHU JAMLA

MALOTHU 
POOLAMMA STNO 12-03-2000 919849552540 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120513815 182908 AAYESHA ATA
ATAUR RAHMAN 
QURESHI UMMEY ROOMA BCNO 26-02-2002 917981056621 Indian OPEN SEAT

310414856 182910

TAYWADE 
SURAJ 
JANARDHAN JANARDHAN RAJSHREE STNO 24-08-2001 919834560620 Indian OPEN SEAT

150231510 182911
SAKSHI 
KUMARI

SANJAY KUMAR 
SHARMA MALA SHARMA GNNO 02-02-2000 918709988706 Indian OPEN SEAT

390503072 182916
LAKSHYATA 
MEWARA

MANOHAR 
SINGH MEWARA PREM LATA MEWARA BCNO 11-06-2000 918769031788 Indian OPEN SEAT

410908508 182922
SIVASHANKAR 
J JAYAPRAKASH G AMBILY J BCNO 16-12-1999 919443516102 Indian OPEN SEAT

120601720 182942

PAPPULA 
BHUVANA 
GANGA

PAPPULA 
SRINIVASA RAO PAPPULA LAKSHMI EWNO 20-06-1999 919505946773 Indian OPEN SEAT

420301433 182947
GOTTIPARTHI 
GAYATHRI

GOTTIPARTHI 
CHANDRA SEKAR KODURU SWAPNA BCNO 08-03-2002 919440431045 Indian OPEN SEAT

260102683 182948
APOORVA 
KASHYAP AJIT KUMAR BIBHA KUMARI GNNO 05-10-2000 918986871474 Indian OPEN SEAT

460805649 182956 AVIPSA DEY AVIJIT DEY PAMPA DEY GNNO 27-06-1999 918584048873 Indian OPEN SEAT

410605864 182960
PRIYADHARSHI
NI S

SENTHIL KUMAR 
M VASUKI S BCNO 25-06-2002 919865919099 Indian OPEN SEAT

311215820 182961

PATIL 
RUSHIKESH 
GANGADHAR GANGADHAR SHUBHANGI BCNO 30-01-2001 918669344205 Indian OPEN SEAT

170312123 182964 RICHA SAHU
BHUSHAN LAL 
SAHU LATA SAHU BCNO 01-09-1999 919131671696 Indian OPEN SEAT

390351468 182966
AJAY PAL 
MEENA

SURAJ MAL 
MEENA SURJA BAI STNO 26-09-1999 919351207030 Indian OPEN SEAT
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220114323 182975

PRAJAPATI 
SMIT 
SAMIRKUMAR

PRAJAPATI 
SAMIRKUMAR 
DHARAMCHAND

PRAJAPATI MINABEN 
SAMIRKUMAR BCNO 07-11-2001 919925733919 Indian OPEN SEAT

300202712 182978

MAHENDRA 
SINGH 
MOURYA

VIMAL KUMAR 
MAURYA GEETA DEVI SCNO 24-01-2002 919171975569 Indian OPEN SEAT

120206033 182984

VEMULA 
KURMAIAH 
RAJITHA

VEMULA 
KURMAIAH VIJAY 
KUMAR

TIRUNAGARI VENKATA 
SESHAMMA BCNO 04-07-2001 919492569912 Indian OPEN SEAT

170103220 182988

DEVINENI 
BABY 
MANASWINI DEVINENI RAJA

DEVINENI 
VIJAYALAKSHMI GNNO 12-05-2001 917222925258 Indian OPEN SEAT

411202873 182994 VARSHINI A AYYADURAI A PALANEESWARI A BCNO 14-01-2001 918525957366 Indian OPEN SEAT

390500742 182998
AANCHAL 
NAIK

SHASHI 
BHUSHAN NAIK CHANDRAKANTI NAIK BCNO 20-07-1997 919826182394 Indian OPEN SEAT

220902298 182999

PATEL 
UTSAVKUMAR 
TUSHARBHAI

TUSHARBHAI 
PATEL HEENABEN PATEL GNNO 23-05-2001 919574443388 Indian OPEN SEAT

420111274 183011
KHOLA 
DEEPIKA KHOLA DHANJI KHOLA VIJAYA STNO 20-04-2001 917673910201 Indian OPEN SEAT

170102367 183015
PRERNA 
VERMA POSHAN VERMA PUSHPA VERMA BCNO 23-04-1999 919827158504 Indian OPEN SEAT

411305609 183017 ARTHI V VAIKUNTAM M MUTHUVELSELVI C GNNO 05-06-2000 919629360850 Indian OPEN SEAT

281000549 183020 SNEHA K B
BALAKRISHNAN K 
V SUNITHA G BCNO 28-02-2000 919495529922 Indian OPEN SEAT

311400072 183027

AFNAN 
MUSHTAK 
WADEKAR MUSHTAK RUKAYYA GNNO 12-10-1999 917208294912 Indian OPEN SEAT

300302327 183033
ANJALI 
PRASAD DINESH PRASAD KIRAN PRASAD SCNO 04-04-2000 919425441214 Indian OPEN SEAT
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160109010 183034 ROHINI TARLOK NATH RENU SCNO 03-09-2000 919418604658 Indian OPEN SEAT

120106066 183036 SHAIK SHAMA SHAIK SUBHANI SHAIK JABEENA BCNO 13-12-2000 919394157019 Indian OPEN SEAT

270207212 183040
DARSHAN 
GOWDA M S

SHIVANNA 
GOWDA M C PRABHAVATHI BCNO 07-03-2000 919535695238 Indian OPEN SEAT

120103847 183043

BELLAMKOND
A BHAVANA 
SAI SREE

BELLAMKONDA 
NANCHARAIAH MORLA NEELIMA BCNO 25-09-2001 919701287676 Indian OPEN SEAT

420124094 183046
VELAMPALLI 
RETHI

V NARAYANA 
MURTHY V SUNITHA GNNO 19-07-2001 919989396871 Indian OPEN SEAT

390503873 183053 AKASH DEVENDRA SINGH SARVESH BCPH 28-03-1996 919149234038 Indian OPEN SEAT
440805628 183054 DIKSHA POORAN LAL PREETI SCNO 12-04-2001 919837089506 Indian OPEN SEAT

440710576 183058
RAMBHAROSA 
 VISHWKARMA

BALKHILA 
VISHWAKARMA GULABI DEVI STNO 30-04-1990 917408787456 Indian OPEN SEAT

410606312 183069
PRAVEEN 
KUMAR P PRABAKARAN M JEYANTHI P BCNO 28-09-2000 919486014157 Indian OPEN SEAT

120301584 183078
KANCHUPATI 
SAHITHI SUMA

KANCHUPATI 
SATYANANDA 
RAO MUDDA SUJATHA SCNO 30-08-2001 919441371766 Indian OPEN SEAT

420119112 183098
LAVUDYA 
SANDHYA LAVUDYA VIJAY LAVUDYA JYOTHI STNO 11-11-2000 919985639175 Indian OPEN SEAT

410801979 183099
MEIGNANASEL
VAN S SURESH KUMAR R PUSHPALATHA S BCNO 11-01-2001 919842870238 Indian OPEN SEAT

120206600 183108 GADDA JHANSI G SYAM KUMAR G SUMALATHA SCNO 09-05-2000 919441510238 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120514555 183113
UPPUGANTI 
SRI SRIYA

UPPUGANTI 
SURYA 
SHANMUKESWAR
A RAO

UPPUGANTI VEERA 
VENKATA GEETA DEVI BCNO 08-07-2001 918096844123 Indian OPEN SEAT

300313837 183116
REENA 
BARASKAR

BALIRAM 
BARASKAR SHIVRATI BARASKAR STNO 09-08-1996 919669935092 Indian OPEN SEAT

260200050 183127
SOURAV 
KUMAR MAJHI

SANDIP KUMAR 
MAJHI ALAKA MAJHI SCNO 27-12-1999 918084091386 Indian OPEN SEAT

200135555 183128

MITALI 
MANISH 
CHINTALE

MANISH 
YASHWANT 
CHINTALE

VIBHA MANISH 
CHINTALE SCNO 13-08-1999 918076925509 Indian OPEN SEAT

200157290 183136 RITESH RAJ
MAINEGAR 
PRASAD ABHILASHA DEVI BCNO 26-03-1999 919801991122 Indian OPEN SEAT

440403949 183137
SWETA 
KUMARI RAM LAKHAN PARVATI DEVI SCNO 05-07-2002 917007621313 Indian OPEN SEAT

270206157 183146 CHANDANA S
SUDHARSHAN 
REDDY N RADHA M EWNO 03-10-2001 916382126523 Indian OPEN SEAT

200114959 183150
MOHAMMAD 
DANISH RANA MEHMOOD KHAN SULTANA BEGUM GNNO 02-06-1999 919999732898 Indian OPEN SEAT

440401970 183151
HONEY 
GAUTAM ASHOK KUMAR SMT BABITA GAUTAM SCNO 12-11-1999 919910813256 Indian OPEN SEAT

410123971 183153 NIVETHA P K PANDI S VELVIZHI BCNO 30-04-2002 918610046089 Indian OPEN SEAT

420201383 183161
NAKKA 
NIHARIKA VENKATESH RAJESHWARI SCNO 21-06-2002 917893637743 Indian OPEN SEAT

410110823 183163
SAKTHI ROHIT 
GS SUBRAMONIAN G MAHADEVI SP BCNO 20-11-2001 919840322477 Indian OPEN SEAT

280201974 183167

NIMISHA 
VIDHYADHARA
N P VIDHYADHARAN

MEERA 
VIDHYADHARAN GNNO 04-07-2001 919567749757 Indian OPEN SEAT
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281200526 183169 KRISHNA GOPI GOPI K S PRAMILA P V SCNO 24-09-2000 918281600750 Indian OPEN SEAT

270221080 183171
ANUSHREE M 
SHETTAR

MALLIKARJUN 
SHETTAR MAMATA SHETTAR BCNO 04-03-2000 919902753332 Indian OPEN SEAT

420101121 183177
MADIKONDA 
SANJANA

MADIKONDA 
PRADEEP KUMAR MADIKONDA KAVITHA SCNO 14-08-2001 919666385661 Indian OPEN SEAT

410114193 183178 C VELVIZHI K CHANDRAN R MALLIKA BCNO 24-05-2001 919443204564 Indian OPEN SEAT

420101044 183181
BOLLABATHINI 
 SRI NEERAJ

BOLLABATHINI 
SRINIVAS BOLLABATHINI ANITHA BCNO 01-07-2001 919948107333 Indian OPEN SEAT

260202033 183182
NISHAN 
AGARWAL

ASHOK KUMAR 
AGARWAL BELA AGARWAL BCNO 02-08-1998 916204944083 Indian OPEN SEAT

310410992 183184

MAKHARE 
SHUBHAM 
GANGADHAR

MAKHARE 
GANGADHAR MAKHARE LAXMIBAI BCNO 26-12-1998 919403030092 Indian OPEN SEAT

390357579 183187
GOVIND 
MEENA BANSHI MEENA LAXMI DEVI STNO 11-08-1999 918000693987 Indian OPEN SEAT

390363245 183192
AKANKSHA 
NAGOURA

MOTI LAL 
NAGOURA MALI DEVI SCNO 29-03-1998 919928929771 Indian OPEN SEAT

110100163 183200 G SOUJANYA

G 
HEMACHANDRA 
MURTHY G ANASUYA GNNO 20-10-1999 919434267483 Indian OPEN SEAT

281113000 183210 ARSHA K ANIL ANIL KUMAR K KAVITHA V S BCNO 03-04-2000 919946286244 Indian OPEN SEAT

230103792 183219
PRIYANKA 
AGGARWAL

DHARAMVEER 
GARG SUNITA GARG GNNO 22-09-1998 919627125440 Indian OPEN SEAT

420124448 183227
BATHINA SAI 
SWETHA

BATHINA 
NAGESWARA RAO PAMARTHI VANI SRI BCNO 06-09-2000 917995085349 Indian OPEN SEAT
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220700836 183233

KATIYAR AESH 
SANDEEPKUM
AR

SANDEEPKUMAR 
KATIYAR ANEETA KATIYAR EWNO 24-11-2000 918980666085 Indian OPEN SEAT

120300442 183237

ONTERU 
MANOJ 
KARTHIK 
KUMAR 
YADAV

ONTERU KIRAN 
KUMAR YADAV ONTERU SUNEETHA BCNO 25-01-2002 916281343828 Indian OPEN SEAT

120505670 183239

THOLISAKU 
VAMSHI 
SUSHANTH

THOLISAKU 
SUDHAKAR

KAMATHAM 
VIJAYALEELA SCNO 16-03-2001 919346665926 Indian OPEN SEAT

200118714 183241 ABHISHEK SATYA PAL KAMLESH SCNO 20-07-1997 919213099123 Indian OPEN SEAT

150219726 183258
TANNU 
BHARTI

RAMESH KUMAR 
PASWAN PUSHPA BHARTI SCNO 24-02-2001 919110999830 Indian OPEN SEAT

390304939 183268
TANVI KHALIQ 
AHMED KHALIQ AHMED VAJIDA AHMED GNNO 16-08-2000 919521049763 Indian OPEN SEAT

281201910 183272 AMRUTHA K J JOY K P M S SHAJI BCNO 25-08-1999 919747476108 Indian OPEN SEAT

460810981 183279
ABHIJIT 
MANDAL

BANESHWAR 
MANDAL RINKU MANDAL SCNO 24-04-2000 917980349841 Indian OPEN SEAT

460400331 183280
PROTYUSHA 
RAKSHIT

PROVAT RANJAN 
RAKSHIT MANISHA RAKSHIT GNNO 12-09-1998 919475058813 Indian OPEN SEAT

281108678 183290
ASHISH PETER 
RAJEEV RAJEEV M S A B REJIMOLE BCNO 16-11-1999 918113038633 Indian OPEN SEAT

441000530 183291 KRITI GUPTA RAJEEV GUPTA SEEMA GUPTA GNNO 24-05-2001 919557742576 Indian OPEN SEAT

311022036 183298 DIGVI PANDIT JIGAR PANDIT AMITA PANDIT GNNO 08-08-2001 919870922400 Indian OPEN SEAT

Page 4096 of 7016



LIST FOR EIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR STRAY VACANCY UG 2019 (OPEN SEAT)
Rollno Rank Name FatherName MotherName CandCat Dob mobileNo Nationality AppliedCounselling

390336375 183306
RAKSHA 
KUMARI MADAN LAL RAJESH DEVI SCNO 25-08-2001 917240421289 Indian OPEN SEAT

310705161 183310

SHAIKH 
ILSAFATHEMA 
MOHAMMAD 
AMIN

MOHAMMAD 
AMIN RIZWANA BCNO 16-10-2001 919421844719 Indian OPEN SEAT

270209401 183312
CHINMAYEE 
BEHERA

GURUMURTY 
BEHERA NIRUPAMA BEHERA SCNO 07-09-2001 919337027018 Indian OPEN SEAT

420110986 183334 B HEMA SREE B BALASWAMY N SHARADAMMA SCNO 26-03-1999 919515129008 Indian OPEN SEAT

200102817 183346 CHIRAG
BHARAT 
BHUSHAN BHAWANA GNNO 07-09-2001 919992247878 Indian OPEN SEAT

390300264 183348 PRATHAM ASHWANI KUMAR RENU BALA GNNO 11-06-2001 919929006563 Indian OPEN SEAT

150217736 183350 NIDHI KUMARI
SHAILESH 
KUMAR SINGH KANTI KUMARI BCNO 31-07-2000 919771429163 Indian OPEN SEAT

420134997 183353
MARAPALLI 
VIKAS

MARAPALLI 
SRINIVAS MARAPALLI SWARUPA SCNO 12-04-1999 919550410162 Indian OPEN SEAT

410122400 183355

ATHSHA 
TWINKLE 
VALENTINA J

J JESURAJ 
SHADRACK RAJATHI FATIMA BCNO 03-10-2000 919444276752 Indian OPEN SEAT

270507567 183356 SIMRAN LALEPATEL KOODI SHAHIDA BCNO 15-02-2001 917760518004 Indian OPEN SEAT

120505066 183359

VENNAPUSA 
PAVAN 
CHENNA 
REDDY V CHINNA REDDY V LAKSHMI DEVI GNNO 27-04-2001 919849500672 Indian OPEN SEAT

120515218 183373

ARAVA 
MANASA 
NAGA 
LAKSHMI 
VARSHA

ARAVA SAI 
TULASI 
VISWESWARA 
RAO

SALADI MUTYA MANI 
KUMARI GNNO 09-02-2002 919652923158 Indian OPEN SEAT

Page 4097 of 7016



LIST FOR EIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR STRAY VACANCY UG 2019 (OPEN SEAT)
Rollno Rank Name FatherName MotherName CandCat Dob mobileNo Nationality AppliedCounselling

310414755 183377

GITE 
VAISHNAVI 
BABASAHEB BABASAHEB VAISHALI BCNO 02-11-2001 919145556011 Indian OPEN SEAT

320104714 183394

PRETUMBALA 
KHUMUKCHA
MBI

KHUMUKCHAM 
LABANGO SINGH

KHUMUKCHAM 
PREMLATA DEVI BCNO 19-02-2002

969776026614
33 Indian OPEN SEAT

150102598 183397
SIKANDAR 
SHARMA RAMJI SHARMA RAMA DEVI STNO 02-04-1998 916205256829 Indian OPEN SEAT

441004213 183398 RITAMBHARA
NARENDRA 
KUMAR SEEMA GNNO 02-08-2001 918587948004 Indian OPEN SEAT

420123115 183403

THOTAKURA 
MAMATHA 
YADAV

THOTAKURA 
SURESH YADAV

THOTAKURA 
AMRUTHA BCNO 16-06-2002 918125770099 Indian OPEN SEAT

270222824 183408 DRISHTI
SURENDRA 
KUMAR PRITI KUMAR GNNO 06-12-2000 917008043095 Indian OPEN SEAT

410801410 183432 DIVYA V VARADHARAJU S KAVITHA T BCNO 26-03-2002 919965270061 Indian OPEN SEAT
230209249 183438 ANJU UMRAO SINGH KELA DEVI SCNO 31-01-2000 919416406009 Indian OPEN SEAT
200138774 183439 ANSHUL RAJPAL SINGH SARLA DEVI SCNO 18-02-1996 919910166367 Indian OPEN SEAT

120301304 183440
CHARUGUNDL
A YAGNASREE

CHARUGUNDLA 
RAMESHBABU

CHARUGUNDLA 
SANDHYARANI BCNO 24-12-2000 918019929001 Indian OPEN SEAT

280811760 183448 ANUSHRI M SREENIVASAN M SHYNA A K BCNO 23-09-2000 919447214536 Indian OPEN SEAT
200100233 183457 MANSI MANOJ MALIK SUMAN MALIK GNNO 03-04-2001 919416034579 Indian OPEN SEAT
411405922 183460 JAYASURYA J S JAYA KUMAR J SAKTHI BCNO 28-11-2000 919944269307 Indian OPEN SEAT

390326468 183463
AKSHIT 
THAKUR ANIL THAKUR UMA KUMARI EWNO 27-07-2000 918529310037 Indian OPEN SEAT

280605741 183465
VAISHNAVI M 
VIJAY VIJAYAKUMAR P MAYA V P EWNO 21-05-1999 919947755940 Indian OPEN SEAT

200100307 183475 NEHA YADAV ARVIND YADAV SUSHILA YADAV BCNO 05-10-1997 919868236109 Indian OPEN SEAT
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441000695 183476 IRAM JAMIL JAMIL KHAN AFSANA BEGUM GNNO 14-05-2000 918392983207 Indian OPEN SEAT
200159290 183479 KOMAL VIKRAM BISHANWATI SCNO 30-12-1998 919958753042 Indian OPEN SEAT

390332446 183481
ANUPAM 
KINCHI

NARENDRA 
KINCHI SUNITA KINCHI SCNO 15-07-2000 918769646284 Indian OPEN SEAT

200111262 183482
ASHANDEEP 
KAUR INDERPAL SINGH HARJIT KAUR GNNO 02-05-2002 919013331113 Indian OPEN SEAT

390323836 183487
SWEETY 
CHOUDHARY SURESH KUMAR SUMAN DEVI BCNO 28-03-1999 919828865905 Indian OPEN SEAT

281004543 183520 AKHILA K KITTUNNI K DEVI M SCNO 17-09-2001 919288177845 Indian OPEN SEAT

300312253 183529
ANIKET 
PRASAD KESHRI PRASAD ARCHANA PRASAD SCNO 21-08-2000 917804804033 Indian OPEN SEAT

440800509 183536 MUSKAN VIJAY KUMAR MAMTA SCNO 18-10-1999 919839891599 Indian OPEN SEAT
310802517 183542 RUTUJA NETAJI SUNITA GNNO 28-09-1999 918956084697 Indian OPEN SEAT
460813555 183544 SHREYA LAL BIHARI LAL BASUNDHARA LAL GNNO 17-12-1999 919199790220 Indian OPEN SEAT

120606468 183550
ADLA SAI 
BAVITHA ADLA KANAKAIAH ADLA VIJAYA SCNO 02-07-2002 919441568448 Indian OPEN SEAT

390601392 183555
PRANJALI 
CHAWARE VINOD CHAWARE MANISHA CHAWARE SCNO 30-04-1999 919354024336 Indian OPEN SEAT

410909276 183566
THAMIZHKANI 
K S SELVAMANI P K ARULMOZHI J BCNO 03-06-2001 919486515133 Indian OPEN SEAT

120400395 183568

BHASKAR 
BABU 
RAJEETHA 
SREE

MUNISWAMY 
BHASKAR BABU

VENKATA 
BALAKRISHNA 
KOMALA DEVI SCNO 19-07-1999 919989027430 Indian OPEN SEAT

200129946 183574 SOHINI SAHA RAJESH SAHA PARAMITA SAHA SCNO 31-01-2001 918700055296 Indian OPEN SEAT

240104652 183582
ANCHAL 
THAKUR

PRADEEP SINGH 
THAKUR NEELAM THAKUR GNNO 05-05-2000 919882861328 Indian OPEN SEAT

270706970 183585
FAKKIRESH M 
KASAMBI

MALATESH 
KASAMBI SAVITRA STNO 30-07-2001 919449634530 Indian OPEN SEAT

280105165 183586
DEVIKA 
MANOJ MANOJKUMAR G PRIYA G GNNO 19-04-2000 919446493859 Indian OPEN SEAT

420129102 183593 YUVRAJ DHANRAJ RUPAVATI SCNO 21-04-2002 919980905736 Indian OPEN SEAT
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200112972 183607 RIMSHA
TARIQ BIN 
HAFEEZ NIKHAT PARVEEN BCNO 26-12-1998 919571309727 Indian OPEN SEAT

280702458 183610
AAJARA 
RAHMATH

RAHUMATHULLA 
A SINIJA SALAM BCNO 29-08-1999 919447329446 Indian OPEN SEAT

270229431 183611
SUJITH M 
MEDA M S MOHAN RADHIKA MOHAN GNNO 05-05-2001 918792883577 Indian OPEN SEAT

120406809 183613
KORRA 
JAYANTHI

KORRA 
REDDEPPA NAIK KORRA HEMAMALINI STNO 04-01-2000 919703646200 Indian OPEN SEAT

410904339 183615 PRANESH S M SHANMUGAM T JAYALAKSHMI GNNO 27-04-2002 919488410808 Indian OPEN SEAT

410202733 183621
HARSHINI 
DEVI C

CHELLAMUTHUPA
NDIAN J PITCHAIAMMAL C BCNO 10-07-2002 919789764582 Indian OPEN SEAT

281205521 183629 DEEPTHA K U
UNNIKRISHNAN K 
K JEEJA BCNO 08-05-2000 919048994684 Indian OPEN SEAT

420133978 183638

ADARSH 
SINGH 
THAKUR

BALAMUKUND 
THAKUR MAMATHA THAKUR BCNO 07-11-2000 919449250843 Indian OPEN SEAT

390357149 183643
ANKIT KUMAR 
GUPTA

VISHNU KUMAR 
GUPTA SUNITA GNNO 01-05-2002 919828176546 Indian OPEN SEAT

200121761 183647
ANJALI 
VIJAYAKUMAR J VIJAYAKUMAR BEENA VIJAYAKUMAR GNNO 16-01-2000 919462031094 Indian OPEN SEAT

390310541 183652 TUHIN GHOSH
TAPAN KUMAR 
GHOSH SWAPNA GHOSH BCNO 25-07-1999 919402356933 Indian OPEN SEAT

450107906 183663 DEVANSHI YUDHVIR SINGH MANJU SINGH BCNO 10-01-1999 919990350318 Indian OPEN SEAT

390515868 183665 SHIVANI MINA HARIRAJ MINA MADHU BALA STNO 06-01-2002 917014588831 Indian OPEN SEAT

270902484 183669 SUPRITHA M S SURESH K S MANJULA BCNO 22-05-2001 919844994592 Indian OPEN SEAT

390404789 183671
MOHAMMAD 
ASIF

MOHAMMAD 
SADDIK AAMNA BANO BCNO 18-11-1992 919928399784 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311303469 183673
MANSI 
DESHMUKH

SATISH 
DESHMUKH VANDANA DESHMUKH BCNO 22-03-1999 917350701022 Indian OPEN SEAT

411001512 183678
ASMITHA SRI 
N S

SHANMUGA 
SUNDARAM N BHUVANESWARI S BCNO 01-11-2001 919442060398 Indian OPEN SEAT

280805439 183687 RAKENDU P K
SUBRAHMANNIA
N P K GAYATHRI DEVI P BCNO 10-05-2000 918547219747 Indian OPEN SEAT

230104544 183689 ABHAY PAL RAJ KUMAR RINA DEVI BCNO 01-04-2001 919599867179 Indian OPEN SEAT

310410926 183691

JAISWAL 
ANJALI 
MANSINGH MANSINGH PRAMILA SCNO 10-02-2001 918888926783 Indian OPEN SEAT

280912054 183699

HIBA 
MARIYAM KA 
AB KA AB P K M SHERIL N BCNO 22-06-2000 919037383990 Indian OPEN SEAT

280804944 183701

KARTHIK 
CHANDRABAB
U CHANDRABABU P SREEJAYA K E GNNO 06-01-2001 919446163453 Indian OPEN SEAT

460901118 183704
SHIBENDU 
SINHA KAJAL SINHA BHADURI SINGHA SCNO 27-08-1999 918172063777 Indian OPEN SEAT

200129052 183710
ADITYA 
KUMAR DEEPAK KUMAR BABITA RANI GNNO 27-01-2000 919625877765 Indian OPEN SEAT

410500913 183717
SRI VARDHINI 
A ARUN KUMAR S LAKSHMI ARUN R GNNO 15-10-2001 919443632010 Indian OPEN SEAT

390511016 183730 ANISHA PATI
SUJIT KUMAR 
PATI SUSMITA PATI GNNO 03-07-2000 917978985240 Indian OPEN SEAT

300303747 183748

EKTA 
KEWALRAMAN
I

KAMAL 
KEWALRAMANI SABITA KEWALRAMANI GNNO 08-04-2000 917974075550 Indian OPEN SEAT

281210448 183750 ANKITHA T A ANILKUMAR T S SANGEETHA K C BCNO 01-02-2000 916238398028 Indian OPEN SEAT

270211399 183751
YASHASWINI S 
P

PUTTAKAMAIAH 
S P PARIJATHA R BCNO 03-07-2001 919448806471 Indian OPEN SEAT

440703985 183763
AAFREEN 
KHAN

RASHID JAMAL 
KHAN HANIFA BEGUM EWNO 18-08-1999 918052040886 Indian OPEN SEAT
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281003116 183766 SHIBINA S SHOWKATHALI K SAREENA S BCNO 27-11-2000 919446809468 Indian OPEN SEAT

280808731 183767
MANASA 
MANOJ MANOJKUMAR K SAJNA MANOJ GNNO 29-10-2001 919846688192 Indian OPEN SEAT

440816694 183780
KARTIK 
KUMAR VIJAY KUMAR PARUL VERMA SCNO 28-05-2001 918052025777 Indian OPEN SEAT

280303341 183792
NEHA 
VARGHESE C M VARGHESE MONCY VARGHESE GNNO 17-03-2000 919447055638 Indian OPEN SEAT

120509055 183801

GUNDLURU 
THRISUL 
NARAYAN G NEELAKANTA K MANJULA BCNO 11-01-2001 919441923790 Indian OPEN SEAT

460602510 183807
ARUNANGSHU 
 GHOSH

AMRITALAL 
GHOSH SIPRA RANI GHOSH EWNO 05-04-2001 919064370141 Indian OPEN SEAT

270507294 183809
UM E ZOHA 
TASMENA

MOHD ASHFAQ 
AHMED IRFANA BEGUM BCNO 15-06-2001 919538845413 Indian OPEN SEAT

281208630 183819
AVARNYA 
AJITHKUMAR AJITHKUMAR SHEENA AJITH BCNO 20-06-2000 918592826554 Indian OPEN SEAT

220200679 183820
SAMEEP 
PARMAR

SNEHALBHAI 
PARMAR JYOTIBEN PARMAR BCNO 09-09-2001 919427302110 Indian OPEN SEAT

280902877 183821
AISWARYA K 
M

K R 
MURALIDHARAN GEETHA C P BCNO 30-03-1999 918281084819 Indian OPEN SEAT

411202177 183824
NAJNEEN 
BEGUM A ABDUL NASAR P ANARKALI A BCNO 13-05-2001 919843195231 Indian OPEN SEAT

311703031 183837
MUHAMMAD 
ZAID KALAKERI NASIRUDDIN SHAHEEN KOUSAR BCNO 21-07-2001 919380531746 Indian OPEN SEAT

440811993 183838 AKASH BHARTI SHIVRAJ BHARTI GEETA BHARTI SCNO 29-09-1995 919369157720 Indian OPEN SEAT
410103162 183840 NISHANTH N NAGARAJ SANTHI BCNO 27-10-2001 919445376209 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270604266 183852

DIVYA G 
KEMBHAVIMA
TH

K M 
GURUNANJAIAH G P SHANTALA EWNO 03-04-2001 918618251868 Indian OPEN SEAT

460809260 183858
PRIYASHA 
CHAKRABORTI

RAJAT 
CHAKRABORTI SUTAPA CHAKRABORTI GNNO 15-03-2000 919830322220 Indian OPEN SEAT

281005063 183870 SRUTHY K
KRISHNAKUMAR 
G LATHA P N BCNO 07-11-2000 919207053447 Indian OPEN SEAT

311002371 183888

YADAV YASH 
KUMAR 
SUBHASH SUBHASH ASHA BCNO 21-09-1997 918082649196 Indian OPEN SEAT

281115801 183890
A ARDRA 
KAIMAL AJAYAKUMAR T ANILA P NAIR EWNO 24-11-2001 917994007073 Indian OPEN SEAT

420128349 183891

GORREMUCHU 
 JEREMIAH 
PAUL

GORREMUCHU 
RAVI RANJAN JANGAM PHEBE GNNO 20-09-2000 919959298880 Indian OPEN SEAT

311206675 183893

GANJARE 
PRATHAMESH 
SUNIL SUNIL RANJANA BCNO 22-09-1999 919075766047 Indian OPEN SEAT

200134214 183897
SACHIN 
SHARMA

SANJAY KUMAR 
SHARMA REKHA SHARMA GNNO 18-03-1997 918506936318 Indian OPEN SEAT

270238991 183901 ASHISH S P
SUNDARA 
SHETTIGAR

SULOCHANA 
SHETTIGAR BCNO 08-04-2001 919483368460 Indian OPEN SEAT

300305017 183902 ZAINAB ASHIQ HUSAIN
MUBINA ASHIQ 
HUSAIN GNNO 02-10-2001 917760156293 Indian OPEN SEAT

410903212 183903 GOWSIKA A ARUMUGAM N SUMATHI A BCNO 06-03-2001 919943848293 Indian OPEN SEAT

460800480 183913
ADRIJA 
BANERJEE

ANIKESH 
BANERJEE SIMANTI BANERJEE GNNO 09-09-2001 919836566000 Indian OPEN SEAT

410611482 183918 SHIVAANI E M ESWARAN S GEETHA SCNO 17-05-2001 918248598976 Indian OPEN SEAT

220713238 183920
PANCHAL 
MANTHAN

PANCHAL 
KANAIYALAL

PANCHAL 
HASUMATIBEN BCNO 08-12-2001 919429458407 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311602198 183922

KHARADE 
YASHRAJ 
PRAMOD PRAMOD SHUBHANGI GNNO 06-07-2001 918308507926 Indian OPEN SEAT

160104094 183930
RAVNEET 
KAUR AJAIB SINGH HARWINDER KAUR EWNO 09-03-2000 917087481010 Indian OPEN SEAT

281204162 183934
NANDHANA P 
P

PRABHAKARAN P 
R JAYA A S BCNO 15-07-1998 919539197260 Indian OPEN SEAT

410605481 183939
B 
KARTHIKEYAN

S 
BALASUBRAMANI
AN B DHANALAKSHMI GNNO 27-09-2000 919489588791 Indian OPEN SEAT

410201347 183942 E DIVYAA S ESWARAN SANTHI ESWAREN BCNO 04-06-2001 917904229148 Indian OPEN SEAT

390326657 183958
SHREYA 
AGRAWAL

GAURI SHANKAR 
AGRAWAL ANITA AGRAWAL GNNO 07-01-2001 918770992230 Indian OPEN SEAT

390359307 183963
MANOJ 
MEENA

HEERA LAL 
MEENA

CHANDRA PRABHA 
MEENA STNO 22-12-1996 917014493517 Indian OPEN SEAT

270301379 183967
CHANDAN R 
SAGAR RAMESH Y C SHEELA B L BCNO 15-09-2001 918660931329 Indian OPEN SEAT

460830667 183970
ABHINANDAN 
JANA SUKDEB JANA DIPALI JANA BCNO 24-07-2001 919093884077 Indian OPEN SEAT

420119410 183997

NETHAVATH 
PAVAN 
KUMAR

NETHAVATH 
NARSIMHA NETHAVATH NEELIMA STNO 21-02-2000 919440474841 Indian OPEN SEAT

411201436 183999
KARTHIKRAJA 
S SAKTHIVEL GOMATHI SCNO 27-10-1999 917358846187 Indian OPEN SEAT

450102510 184001 ITIKA PANDEY ASHOK PANDEY REKHA PANDEY STNO 20-11-1998 918279822045 Indian OPEN SEAT

120514088 184004
PITTA 
PRATHYUSHA

PITTA PRASANNA 
KUMAR PITTA LATHA SCNO 29-12-1999 919951141237 Indian OPEN SEAT
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220700768 184007

JAGMEET 
KAUR 
KAUSHAL

AMRIK SINGH 
KAUSHAL DEEP KAUR KAUSHAL GNNO 06-02-2000 919712954459 Indian OPEN SEAT

270217608 184009 RACHITHA S M SRINIVAS VANI BCNO 17-01-2001 919535089999 Indian OPEN SEAT
281107308 184012 ARUN V A VARGHESE S ANNIE A K BCNO 30-08-2000 919544464684 Indian OPEN SEAT

300100407 184015
AKSHADA 
TUMRAM DEEPAK TUMRAM RAJNI TUMRAM STNO 21-04-1998 919827348768 Indian OPEN SEAT

420135966 184017

HANIYYAH 
FATIMAH 
VAJRALA

ABDUL RAVUF 
VAJRALA

RASHEEDA BEGUM 
GAGUTURU BCNO 14-07-2002 917981388421 Indian OPEN SEAT

420129437 184023 GUDLA AKHILA

GUDLA 
CHAKRADHAR 
RAO GUDLA RADHABAI BCNO 21-09-2000 919381247296 Indian OPEN SEAT

380300479 184027
RUSHALI 
SHARMA

AJAY KUMAR 
SHARMA MINAKSHI SHARMA GNNO 17-09-1999 916284158283 Indian OPEN SEAT

390603772 184033 ANUJA MEENA
DILIP KUMAR 
MEENA LAXMI DEVI STNO 25-09-2000 917375079580 Indian OPEN SEAT

420501994 184036
ANCHURI 
HARSHITHA RAVITEJA VIJAYA LAXMI BCNO 07-04-2000 917386294802 Indian OPEN SEAT

281103862 184037 AKASH M S SYAM KUMAR B N MAYA S EWNO 22-04-2000 919446021401 Indian OPEN SEAT

420131892 184046
PEDDASAIGARI 
 ALAIKYA YADAGIRI PUSHPA SCNO 20-03-2000 917075381900 Indian OPEN SEAT

281113394 184049 ASWATHY B R RAJU K BINDU B SCNO 22-10-1999 917034945066 Indian OPEN SEAT

280306139 184051
ESHA 
SAINUDEEN SAINUDEEN M B SHAIRA K S BCNO 27-01-2000 919526561401 Indian OPEN SEAT

120505749 184056

MARAM 
PRADEEP 
KUMAR M SATYA RAJU D NIRMALA DEVI SCNO 26-11-2000 919966043403 Indian OPEN SEAT

160102749 184057 KOMALPREET JASBIR SINGH SARABJEET KAUR SCNO 14-12-1999 916239999415 Indian OPEN SEAT
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281208433 184060 SANDRA K M MANOHARAN AMBIKA MANOHARAN SCNO 29-12-1999 919744751519 Indian OPEN SEAT
420117693 184064 E DIVYA E KISHAN E LAXMI STNO 03-07-1999 918801478554 Indian OPEN SEAT

120503422 184068
GRANDHI 
SRUJANANJALI

GRANDHI 
SANKAR 
SRINIVASA NAGA 
PAVAN RAM

GRANDHI VENKATA 
DURGA NAGA 
SANDHYA EWNO 10-12-2002 919848317698 Indian OPEN SEAT

280900953 184069
AFRAH 
BASHEER A K BASHEER SULAIKHA BEEVI BCNO 20-11-1999 919846920123 Indian OPEN SEAT

380301430 184070
BIKRAMDEEP 
SINGH

RAJA ALWINDER 
SINGH BALWINDER KAUR BCNO 21-12-2000 917087952434 Indian OPEN SEAT

440815983 184071
SHRUTI 
VERMA AJAY KUMAR SANGITA SCNO 16-11-1999 919415195466 Indian OPEN SEAT

390603377 184074
GAURAV 
MEENA

SHANKAR LAL 
MEENA ASHA DODA STNO 16-11-2000 917023883645 Indian OPEN SEAT

310704362 184080
MIHIR 
SHAILESH JAIN

SHAILESH 
RATILAL JAIN SAPNA SHAILESH JAIN EWNO 06-12-2001 918208980727 Indian OPEN SEAT

420400508 184081
MALLEPOGU 
SHIRISHA

MALLEPOGU 
ESHWARAIAH MALLEPOGU LAXMI SCNO 03-05-1999 919666601073 Indian OPEN SEAT

410606242 184083 PARKAVI D DURAI PANDY A RENUHA D BCNO 14-11-2000 919025732427 Indian OPEN SEAT

280403342 184086
SWARALAKSH
MI K V RAVI D REENA K V BCNO 05-02-2000 919446773526 Indian OPEN SEAT

120403478 184098

MURAGANI 
REDDY 
KEERTHI

MURAGANI 
VENKATESWARUL
U MURAGANI RAJAMMA BCNO 01-06-1999 919494057323 Indian OPEN SEAT

311402399 184099

NISHA 
GANESH 
SHINDE GANESH VAISHALI BCNO 04-09-1998 919967328403 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420131524 184100

PARIMI 
GEETHIKA 
SARASIJA PARIMI RAJA RAO

CHINTHALAPATI 
VARALAKSHMI BCNO 26-07-2002 919908168675 Indian OPEN SEAT

280105108 184117
ROSHINI 
THOMAS

THOMAS 
CHERIYAN BINDU THOMAS EWNO 26-06-2000 918547322109 Indian OPEN SEAT

270803312 184126 APOORVA M MAHADEV R HEMALATHA BCNO 12-11-2000 919482591849 Indian OPEN SEAT

170100437 184132
PRIYA 
MESHRAM

DHANRAJ 
MESHRAM JAISHREE MESHRAM SCNO 30-08-1999 918349470078 Indian OPEN SEAT

410606965 184134 SARANYA V S SUBBURAJ V SELVA JOTHI A S BCNO 04-06-2002 919843516804 Indian OPEN SEAT

120511173 184146
MEDA RAMYA 
SRI

MEDA CHINNA 
SRINIVASA RAO

PALAPARTHI VENKATA 
LAKSHMI STNO 26-09-2001 919100433477 Indian OPEN SEAT

120401479 184152
PULLURU 
ALEKHYA

PULLURU VIJAYA 
BHASKAR

PULLURU RANI 
PUSHPA LATHA SCNO 02-02-2002 917013011900 Indian OPEN SEAT

410115556 184155
NIDHEESH M 
M

MATHU 
VENKATESAN L AKILA G BCNO 07-05-2002 919994095969 Indian OPEN SEAT

410802093 184157 BHUVANESH S SIVAN C KALPANA M BCNO 26-12-2000 919489325925 Indian OPEN SEAT

410606031 184159
BALAVARSHINI 
 S SIVAKUMAR N SUMITHRA S BCNO 11-09-2001 919976879225 Indian OPEN SEAT

170301586 184169
VAIBHAVI 
KAMATH

RAMCHANDRA 
KAMATH PRAVEEN KAMATH GNNO 28-12-2001 919826164675 Indian OPEN SEAT

420136104 184173 K BAVANA
K NAGESHWAR 
RAO K JAYA LAXMI BCNO 04-10-2000 919581995003 Indian OPEN SEAT

411301799 184176
SARAVANAN 
M MURUGAN S MEENA RANI M BCNO 15-01-2001 919940975412 Indian OPEN SEAT

410208596 184177 NETHRAA T
THIRUNARAYANA
N A CHANDRA T BCNO 20-08-2000 919787635505 Indian OPEN SEAT

390506285 184180
SUMAN 
KUMARI MUNI RAM KALINDI DEVI SCNO 28-09-1998 919162269159 Indian OPEN SEAT

120504881 184182
INJETI 
RAJITHA ANU INJETI VIJAYA RAO

INJETI SANTHA 
KUMARI SCNO 15-05-2002 917359301322 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270204886 184194 SHIVANI A ANIL KUMAR B B SHILPA H G GNNO 18-12-2000 919886012182 Indian OPEN SEAT

200134645 184212
DEVANSHI 
KHATRI MANISH KUMAR VINAY KHATRI GNNO 08-08-2001 919416232127 Indian OPEN SEAT

270509759 184213
PRATIBHA 
KHINDI DHARMANNA KOMAL STNO 21-06-2001 919591642425 Indian OPEN SEAT

410501072 184215
SIBI 
SANDILYAN S S

SHANMUGASUND
ARAM E NITHYA S BCNO 19-05-2001 917708948281 Indian OPEN SEAT

390517307 184217
SNEHA 
JOHNSON JOHNSON JOY BLESSY JOHNSON GNNO 09-04-2000 917726011162 Indian OPEN SEAT

200103410 184219
JAY KUMAR 
SIRMORIA

SUBODH KUMAR 
SIRMORIA SUSHILA SIRMORIA SCNO 02-03-2000 919718209878 Indian OPEN SEAT

410303318 184220 RESHMA S
SARAVANAMURT
HY N VASANTHI S BCNO 13-03-2001 919442266306 Indian OPEN SEAT

440717758 184221
DIVYANSHU 
KUMAR VIRENDRA SINGH PHOOLAN DEVI SCNO 15-07-1999 918004968899 Indian OPEN SEAT

450105763 184226
ABHILASHA 
RAWAT

BHARAT SINGH 
RAWAT BEENA RAWAT STNO 08-07-1999 919410554307 Indian OPEN SEAT

150227805 184230 ASHISH ARYAN
RAM CHANDRA 
PRASAD SITA DEVI SCNO 12-01-1998 918969836050 Indian OPEN SEAT

310406014 184240

DESHPANDE 
VENKATESH 
SUHAS SUHAS ROHINI EWNO 28-12-2000 918329918162 Indian OPEN SEAT

120503079 184241
KAVYA 
SETTIPALLI VIJAY ANITA GNNO 07-10-2000 918959595949 Indian OPEN SEAT

160112031 184244 SARTHAK
NIRMAL KUMAR 
GARG AMARTI DEVI GNNO 23-09-2001 919816472680 Indian OPEN SEAT

311120501 184248

PUND 
PRATIKSHA 
RAJENDRA RAJENDRA PUND MANISHA PUND BCNO 26-06-2000 917888039024 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390328808 184250
KRISHAN 
SHARMA

RAMDAYAL 
SHARMA RUKMANI DEVI GNNO 07-11-2000 919785237101 Indian OPEN SEAT

390500983 184264
KOMAL 
MEENA RAMKESH MEENA SANGEETA MEENA STNO 25-06-2000 919453230523 Indian OPEN SEAT

420134935 184267
BAINDLA 
JHANSI RANI B NARSIMULU B LAXMI SCNO 14-09-1996 917981571883 Indian OPEN SEAT

120204325 184273
SAPPOGU 
VIJAYAMANI

SAPPOGU 
LAKSHMANNA TEKURU LAKSHMI DEVI SCNO 29-06-1999 917989350782 Indian OPEN SEAT

281203324 184275 SHAHEEMA P KADER SHEREEFA BCNO 28-02-2000 919946680822 Indian OPEN SEAT

420135312 184284 SHEETAL
PREM CHAND 
MEENA PUSHPA DEVI STNO 08-02-2002 919599757489 Indian OPEN SEAT

420101617 184293
DAMMALA 
JERUSHA

DAMMALA 
JOSHUA DAMMALA PHEBE BCNO 13-06-2001 917997250422 Indian OPEN SEAT

420100228 184295
ATHRAM 
VARSHA

ATHRAM 
MARUTHI

ATHRAM 
SHAKUNTHALA STNO 08-08-2000 917382566834 Indian OPEN SEAT

120512125 184303
MANDAN 
PRTHYUSHA MANDAN BABU MANDAN JYOTHI STNO 06-04-2001 919848440339 Indian OPEN SEAT

410900455 184304

V 
SENTHILKUMA
R P VELUSAMY D KAVITHA BCNO 14-10-2000 918220201789 Indian OPEN SEAT

410108600 184313
KIRTHIKESHW
ARI S SENTHILKUMAR R VASANTHAKALYANI S BCNO 01-09-2001 919095180505 Indian OPEN SEAT

281105703 184332
VANDANA RAJ 
V A BALARAJ C VASANTHAKUMARI BCNO 18-07-2000 919495686606 Indian OPEN SEAT

420106116 184333

GUNTI 
VIJAYALAKSH
MI GUNTI NAGARAJU GUNTI KALYANI BCNO 27-05-2000 919948793156 Indian OPEN SEAT

410908525 184339 GANIKA V T THIAGARAJAN P V LAKSHMI T STNO 08-07-2001 919688979909 Indian OPEN SEAT

440902492 184341
CHITRAKSHI 
NAIN

ARVIND KUMAR 
NAIN PRIYANKA NAIN BCNO 10-06-1999 917409272060 Indian OPEN SEAT
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411302316 184345
AISHWARYA 
LAKSHMI M

MUTHUKRISHNA 
D MUTHULAXMI M BCNO 01-10-1999 918428252118 Indian OPEN SEAT

280811950 184346
MEGHA 
SUJAN M SUJAN MAMIYIL HEERA A P BCNO 17-01-2001 919388430777 Indian OPEN SEAT

410201814 184351 VIKNESH V VARATHARAJ R PUNITHA V BCNO 28-08-2000 919600506338 Indian OPEN SEAT

120606639 184352
CHELLIBOINA 
HEMA CH RABI KUMAR R JANAKI DEVI BCNO 23-09-2001 919581104213 Indian OPEN SEAT

280405292 184353
SREELAKSHMI 
P S P B SURESH SUDHA C BCNO 11-09-2000 919961012348 Indian OPEN SEAT

460501006 184360 SAYAN PANJA AMIT PANJA ANITA PANJA EWNO 17-06-2000 917363045521 Indian OPEN SEAT
160103484 184362 DIKSHA KULDEEP SUNITA GNNO 26-09-2001 918278294427 Indian OPEN SEAT

200122252 184368 ARSHIYA
UMESH RAJ 
CHOWHAN PRITI CHOWHAN SCNO 10-01-2001 919971689619 Indian OPEN SEAT

120506268 184370
PREMRAJ 
MEKALA DHARMA RAO JEEVANA JYOTHI SCNO 30-04-2000 919848904761 Indian OPEN SEAT

120303360 184379
VUCHA 
TEJASWINI

VUCHA VENKATA 
KONDAIAH

VUCHA LAKSHMI 
PRASANNA EWNO 11-07-2000 919581223979 Indian OPEN SEAT

280704211 184383 SILPA BABU BABU P T SANTHAKUMARI S BCNO 15-10-1999 919656414763 Indian OPEN SEAT

280200938 184387
SUSAN 
ELDHOSE ELDHO PRASAD SANI SIMON GNNO 30-05-2001 919633379260 Indian OPEN SEAT

440508365 184389 EKTA SHARMA
PRITHVI NATH 
SHARMA VIJAYA LAXMI STNO 21-02-2002 917763899980 Indian OPEN SEAT

410702572 184398
SOWNTHARYA 
 M

MURUGA 
BOOPATHI N SUDHA R BCNO 05-06-1999 919994051223 Indian OPEN SEAT

440210004 184399
VIRENDRA 
KUMAR BADRI PRASAD GULABI DEVI SCNO 12-07-1999 916307090312 Indian OPEN SEAT

390514729 184406
MANEESHA 
PATIDAR INDAR PATIDAR MANJU PATIDAR BCNO 13-01-1999 919131594542 Indian OPEN SEAT

281110561 184410 BENCY U D DHARMADAS G USHA K BCNO 29-09-1999 919745474972 Indian OPEN SEAT
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410902944 184414 KEERTHANA U UTHAYARAJAN P KAMALA DEVI V SCNO 13-12-1999 919786540854 Indian OPEN SEAT

270700480 184415
RAYAN ALI 
NOUSHAD NOUSHAD ALI A S FATHIMATHU SABITHA BCNO 14-03-2002 917204692767 Indian OPEN SEAT

160101421 184421
VANSHIKA 
AGARWAL JAI AGARWAL SARITA AGARWAL GNNO 13-11-2000 918171954225 Indian OPEN SEAT

280709631 184432
ANGALINA 
MERIN N X XAVIER N V REGEENA XAVIER GNNO 19-09-2000 919446783723 Indian OPEN SEAT

280703470 184436 SNEHA SAM SAM T VARGHESE SHINY SAM EWNO 03-07-2000 919747077179 Indian OPEN SEAT

281004559 184442

SREE LAKSHMI 
KRISHNANKUT
TY

N P 
KRISHNANKUTTY SANTHA KUMARI C K GNNO 25-06-1999 919946655332 Indian OPEN SEAT

210103313 184443

MALLIKA 
PRAMOD 
DESAI

PRAMOD KALSU 
DESSAI

PRIYANKA PRAMOD 
DESAI GNNO 30-08-2001 917666968577 Indian OPEN SEAT

170200053 184446 DIPTI PATEL
DALGANJAN 
SINGH PATEL RICHA PATEL GNNO 29-11-1998 917587237837 Indian OPEN SEAT

390332118 184447
RINKU 
KUMAR KHICHI

BODAN LAL 
KHICHI GULAB DEVI SCNO 08-05-2000 918058556148 Indian OPEN SEAT

120206009 184448

NARABOENA 
SAI SHIVANI 
VYAS N VIJAYA KUMAR P ARUNA BCNO 10-08-2000 919154971999 Indian OPEN SEAT

280308868 184450 ALIENA JOHNY
JOHNY AREEKAL 
VARKEY

JESSY MENACHERRY 
VARKEY GNNO 31-03-2000 919656463720 Indian OPEN SEAT

200113672 184451

R 
SANKEERTHAN
A K RAMESH SUNITHA RAMESH EWNO 06-10-2001 919717840210 Indian OPEN SEAT

270221106 184468 MONISH N NAGARAJ B N INDRANI K L BCNO 22-05-2000 919538595069 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280808787 184474 ARCHANA K G
GOPALAKRISHNA
N ANITHA BCNO 16-03-2001 919446890449 Indian OPEN SEAT

281206997 184481 ANUPAMA P V VELAYUDHAN P V USHA BCNO 25-03-2000 919946116493 Indian OPEN SEAT

270218713 184483 NEHA J
JINENDRA 
KUMAR S A ASHWINI M N GNNO 12-05-1999 919986081762 Indian OPEN SEAT

281100070 184487
BINITHA A 
BINU BINU J ANITHA G L BCNO 21-05-2000 919447160280 Indian OPEN SEAT

311520377 184489
ADITI TIPPESH 
PATEL TIPPESH PATEL VEENA PATEL GNNO 23-01-2002 917558426326 Indian OPEN SEAT

120401492 184491
VEMULA 
LAVANYA

VEMULA 
SUBRAMANYAM

VEMULA 
JAYALAKSHUMMA BCNO 10-05-2001 919618155397 Indian OPEN SEAT

390403210 184493 AKSA GEORGE GEORGE K J LATHIAMMA P P GNNO 26-02-2000 919413808954 Indian OPEN SEAT

200106937 184496 SUMIT KUMAR KADAM SINGH SUNITA GNNO 25-03-2002 918295960359 Indian OPEN SEAT
270702036 184510 DHANYA K KUMARA B S SHASHIKALA SCNO 18-02-2001 918296180201 Indian OPEN SEAT

300304968 184512
AAYUSHI 
RATHOD

RADHESHYAM 
RADHOD MEENA RATHOD BCNO 26-07-2000 916267546616 Indian OPEN SEAT

440714105 184516

GAURAV 
KUMAR 
BURMAN RAM PATI PAN KUMARI SCNO 14-04-1998 917753087723 Indian OPEN SEAT

140216270 184518
ASHUTOSH 
GOSWAMI

NIKUNJA MOHAN 
GOSWAMI NIRMALI GOSWAMI GNNO 28-11-1999 918638276480 Indian OPEN SEAT

420505317 184529
BANOTH 
VIJAYA LAXMI BANOTH PRASAD BANOTH KRISHNA VENI STNO 27-12-2001 919652375150 Indian OPEN SEAT

360416290 184543 ARTI PATRO
SISIR KUMAR 
PATRO SUCHITRA PATRO BCNO 01-06-2001 917735772059 Indian OPEN SEAT

Page 4112 of 7016



LIST FOR EIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR STRAY VACANCY UG 2019 (OPEN SEAT)
Rollno Rank Name FatherName MotherName CandCat Dob mobileNo Nationality AppliedCounselling

311007220 184584

KAPALE 
SIDDHI 
PRASHANTKU
MAR

PRASHANTKUMA
R VARSHA BCNO 06-08-2001 918108098440 Indian OPEN SEAT

270304958 184596 DEEPIKA J JAYAPPA JAYAMMA BCNO 31-01-1999 919945493412 Indian OPEN SEAT

270703565 184606

AMIT 
VEERESH 
JEVARAGI

VEERESH 
YAMANAPPA 
JEVARAGI

TANUJA VEERESH 
JEVARAGI GNNO 16-01-2001 919035628685 Indian OPEN SEAT

120505030 184608
MADIGA 
SWARNA M SURESH BABU M SUSHMA SHALINI SCNO 18-12-2001 919490515426 Indian OPEN SEAT

390362812 184611
AJAY KUMAR 
VERMA

LADDU RAM 
VERMA SANTRA DEVI SCNO 25-02-2001 919887615571 Indian OPEN SEAT

410202254 184640 SUGAINA K R KALEEL REHMAN KAMARUNNISA K A BCNO 10-07-2000 918778545535 Indian OPEN SEAT

270245083 184644
DEEKSHA 
MURALI MURALI MS LALITHA MURALI GNNO 28-01-2001 919980091296 Indian OPEN SEAT

390317557 184648
DIKSHA 
MEENA

DEVA RAM 
MEENA LALITA MEENA STNO 01-08-2000 917568947621 Indian OPEN SEAT

280500447 184651 GAYATHRY A DILEEPAN P SHOBHANA A BCNO 29-11-1999 919496786430 Indian OPEN SEAT

390300281 184653 JITESH MEENA
GIRDHARI LAL 
MEENA HARBAI MEENA STNO 14-11-1999 919636065416 Indian OPEN SEAT

280711125 184659
SEEBA 
ABRAHAM ABRAHAM KOSHY SUBY ABRAHAM GNNO 10-01-2001 919645751097 Indian OPEN SEAT

311001138 184670

SHETTY 
SHREENIDHI 
SHIVRAM SHIVRAM BHARATI GNNO 25-08-2000 918104242665 Indian OPEN SEAT

360411034 184679
ASHUTOSH 
MAJHI

SATYANANDA 
MAJHI SHASHEE REKHA MAJHI SCNO 07-03-2000 916370587764 Indian OPEN SEAT

300101470 184686
AYESHA 
AZEEM

GHAFOORUDDIN 
NIZAMI TASKEEN ANJUM GNNO 15-08-1996 919425030991 Indian OPEN SEAT

270901631 184688 SUPREETHA
LAXMINARAYANA 
 UPADHYAYA RAJASHREE EWNO 21-08-2000 919036628803 Indian OPEN SEAT
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200155021 184698 ANKITA RADHEY SHYAM VIMLA DEVI SCNO 22-09-2000 919315897497 Indian OPEN SEAT
410605744 184701 MEERA S A ANTHONI RAJ S DEVAKI A BCNO 16-09-2001 919488538132 Indian OPEN SEAT

280806975 184722 IRFANA P
MUHAMMED 
BASHEER P SAJITHA T BCNO 19-06-2000 919745492855 Indian OPEN SEAT

420111673 184759 V BHAVANA V VENKATESH V VEERAMMA SCNO 05-11-1999 919652039529 Indian OPEN SEAT

270509545 184772 SURAJ A YALAL
AMRUTRAO 
YALAL PADMA PRIYA SCNO 23-10-2001 919481001277 Indian OPEN SEAT

311801893 184775

SATHE 
SAMPADA 
CHANDRASHE
KHAR

CHANDRASHEKHA
R D SATHE SAI C SATHE GNNO 12-04-2002 919823926389 Indian OPEN SEAT

311117122 184778

KAMDI 
PUNARVA 
JAYAPRAKASH JAYAPRAKASH MANJUSHA BCNO 01-03-2002

200794032120
07 Indian OPEN SEAT

281001662 184786 S SWETHA SURESH V NISHA S BCNO 20-02-2001 917510104667 Indian OPEN SEAT

450103408 184788
SHIVRAJ 
DESHWAL JITENDRA SINGH NEERAJ GNNO 09-08-2002 917078273007 Indian OPEN SEAT

270225403 184793
OVIYAA 
SHIVAKUMAR

SHIVAKUMAR 
SENTHILVEL

SANDRA 
PRIYADARSHINI GNNO 21-12-2000 919945455300 Indian OPEN SEAT

311806763 184800

SALUNKHE 
AKSHATA 
PANDURANG

PANDURANG 
SALUNKHE SUREKHA SALUNKHE GNNO 02-10-2001 919082234224 Indian OPEN SEAT

411206981 184801 PREMCHAND R RENGARAJU M SAKILA A BCNO 11-11-2001 917598890624 Indian OPEN SEAT

410608000 184802
MARIANN 
DIANA A

ANDREWS 
BRANGO H ONIDA BRANGO P BCNO 03-04-2002 919894641151 Indian OPEN SEAT

280702611 184814
JYOTHIKA 
KRISHNAN

GOPALA PILLAI 
GOPALAKRISHNA
N

JAYASREE 
GOPALAKRISHNAN GNNO 29-08-2001 919747929606 Indian OPEN SEAT
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160107222 184818
AASHISH 
DAHIYA SUSHIL DAHIYA RACHNA DAHIYA SCNO 02-11-2000 918699970638 Indian OPEN SEAT

200107948 184823
PRASHITA 
JEENWAL DINESH JEENWAL RASHMI JEENWAL SCNO 11-06-2000 918178259326 Indian OPEN SEAT

310800360 184824

PAWAR 
MUGDHA 
SUNIL SUNIL PAWAR VIDYA SCNO 02-06-2000 918275011477 Indian OPEN SEAT

280911277 184825 APARNA P P VELAYUDHAN P P THANKA K P SCNO 25-01-2001 919656217064 Indian OPEN SEAT

311014546 184827
SAMYUKTA 
SRINIVASAN M S SRINIVASAN MEENAKSHI S GNNO 29-10-2001 918689868896 Indian OPEN SEAT

270238792 184830
MADAN RAJ C 
R RAJE GOWDA B LAXMI H N BCNO 08-03-2001 919741788613 Indian OPEN SEAT

220102222 184834

DAVE 
PRANJAL 
PRAKASHBHAI

DAVE 
PRAKASHBHAI 
ATMARAM

DAVE KAILASBEN 
PRAKASHBHAI GNNO 19-12-2000 919825839009 Indian OPEN SEAT

200140363 184843 PRAGATI RAVI KUMAR KRISHNA DEVI SCNO 09-01-1999 919991891193 Indian OPEN SEAT

300402939 184844
SAVITA RASHI 
MESHRAM H P MESHRAM

SHAKUNTALA 
MESHRAM SCNO 16-08-1996 919584028396 Indian OPEN SEAT

230203561 184845 SHILPI JAIN JITENDER JAIN ASHA JAIN EWNO 02-03-2001 917206764314 Indian OPEN SEAT

311504275 184858
KALASHRI S 
LANJEKAR

SHIVSHANKAR 
LANJEKAR KAVITA S LANJEKAR EWNO 06-09-2001 919403924005 Indian OPEN SEAT

300105921 184870 AALIYA AARA
NAIM BUKSH 
QURESHI ANJUM AARA BCNO 15-11-1998 919131204078 Indian OPEN SEAT

311017470 184874

JENITA 
RAJENDRA 
GAJMAL RAJENDRA RAJESHREE BCNO 25-11-1998 919920523505 Indian OPEN SEAT

281106682 184883
ANNA 
IGNATIOUS

PRATHEEP 
IGNATIOUS P R RUBY PRATHEEP BCNO 11-10-2000 918606904936 Indian OPEN SEAT
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440103652 184887 SHUBHI SINGH MUKESH KUMAR YOJNA SCNO 04-03-2000 919410643975 Indian OPEN SEAT

120611463 184893
TERAPALLI 
HANOK

TERAPALLI 
SRINIVAS TERAPALLI MINI KUTTY SCNO 14-06-2002 918106103033 Indian OPEN SEAT

311520237 184906

MANDAVE 
PRATIK 
RAJKUMAR RAJKUMAR RUPALI EWNO 27-09-1999 918421073670 Indian OPEN SEAT

200120950 184919
AMIT KUMAR 
DWIVEDI

ADITYA KUMAR 
DWIVEDI ANITA DWIVEDI GNNO 22-03-2002 918700271576 Indian OPEN SEAT

200147904 184926 SHILU SHARAN
SHYAM BIHARI 
SHARAN ANJU BALA EWNO 16-03-1996 919582330803 Indian OPEN SEAT

270227490 184932
ISHITA 
CHOPRA ANIL CHOPRA SWATI CHOPRA GNNO 01-09-2001 919731275900 Indian OPEN SEAT

200151838 184933 NEHA KUMARI
VIJAY KUMAR 
PATHAK PUSHPA DEVI GNNO 08-04-1994 917042939147 Indian OPEN SEAT

410109558 184940
ANANYA 
ARAVIND K ARAVINDARAN C P PADMAVATHY SCNO 20-02-2002 917708025247 Indian OPEN SEAT

410703056 184949 KAVIYA G GANESAN K P NANTHINI J BCNO 12-02-2002 919443117819 Indian OPEN SEAT

311808855 184950
ADARKAR 
ANKITA PARAG PARAG VAISHALI BCNO 17-07-2001 919321003104 Indian OPEN SEAT

230200114 184953
HIMANSHI 
TANWAR

RUKNANDAN 
SINGH TANWAR KUSUM LATA SCNO 03-07-2000 918708059649 Indian OPEN SEAT

440403737 184963
AASTHA 
KAUSHIK

PRAVEEN 
KAUSHIK CHANCHAL SHARMA EWNO 26-09-1999 918586054350 Indian OPEN SEAT

270207187 184967
VAISHNAVI 
BYALAL VEERESH BYALAL RADHIKA R P STNO 29-01-2001 919945070735 Indian OPEN SEAT

170100333 184975
FAIZAN 
FARUQUI M M FARUQUI SALMA FARUQUI GNNO 18-07-1999 917999828969 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420118904 184979
PULIPALUPULA 
 SAHACHARA

PULIPALUPULA 
YOGANANDAM

PULIPALUPULA 
KALYANI BCNO 27-09-2001 918309489815 Indian OPEN SEAT

281005075 184982 SISIRA KRISHNANKUTTY MINI BCNO 29-04-2000 918606041176 Indian OPEN SEAT

390301655 184983
GUNJAN 
SHARMA

AJAY KUMAR 
SHARMA CHETNA SHARMA GNNO 03-07-2000 919468953898 Indian OPEN SEAT

281201380 184989 ANJALY N R
RAMACHANDRAN 
 A S JAYALAKSHMI BCNO 23-03-2001 917306095961 Indian OPEN SEAT

420125068 184991
CHIKOTI 
SAHITH CHIKOTI SRINIVAS CHIKOTI VEENA GNNO 23-11-2001 919848708508 Indian OPEN SEAT

280813876 184992 AKSHARA P
SUDHEERKUMAR 
P SUBHADRA K BCNO 26-06-2000 919497075068 Indian OPEN SEAT

280803742 185006
AMEEN 
RASHID C MUSTHAFA C SEENATH T BCNO 05-11-2000 919447903980 Indian OPEN SEAT

281114131 185008
CHAITHANYA 
M S

SATHEESH 
CHANDRA BABU MINI BCNO 29-02-2000 919745685301 Indian OPEN SEAT

440816872 185009 RIYA YADAV
RAKESH KUMAR 
YADAV SARITA YADAV BCNO 22-09-2000 917081152111 Indian OPEN SEAT

410801607 185011
PAVADHARAN 
R

RADHAKRISHNAN 
M PRDHAMBIKAI R BCNO 01-08-2001 919791784866 Indian OPEN SEAT

310304028 185013
HIMANSHU 
PAWAR RAJESH SUVARNA STNO 04-04-2001 919763971933 Indian OPEN SEAT

200140187 185016
BHAVYA 
GUPTA SUDHIR GUPTA SANCHITA GUPTA GNNO 11-01-2001 919654812567 Indian OPEN SEAT

410106794 185019 S SARANYA S G SRINIVASAN S SANDHYA RANI EWNO 23-09-2001 919952020060 Indian OPEN SEAT

200130522 185020
ANSHU 
KUMAR SURAJ PASWAN ANITA DEVI SCNO 25-01-2001 917678300203 Indian OPEN SEAT

390507862 185021 SAKINA SAIFY AMIRUDDIN SAIFY FATEMA SAIFY EWNO 27-07-1999 918517947004 Indian OPEN SEAT
240104667 185032 SARA KUMAR VINAY KUMAR KAVITA GNNO 02-03-2002 919882712010 Indian OPEN SEAT
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310404996 185035

BODHE 
SARVESH 
GANESH

GANESH ANANT 
BODHE SARASWATI BCNO 25-09-2000 919225305317 Indian OPEN SEAT

410103161 185036 ABBIRAMI THANGARAJ SUTHA BCNO 25-05-2000 919600137187 Indian OPEN SEAT

200146040 185048 MOHD SAQUIB
MOHD 
MUSTAQUEEM AQUEELA BEGUM GNNO 19-11-1999 919716386157 Indian OPEN SEAT

270229412 185053 PAVITHRA K N

K B 
NARAYANASWAM
Y J L SUNANDA BCNO 31-12-2001 918861150466 Indian OPEN SEAT

410202322 185057 DIVYA A
ANANDAMURTHI 
C MANGAYARKARASI A BCNO 25-08-2001 919994465629 Indian OPEN SEAT

380102669 185061
AKASHDEEP 
JALANDHARI LAKHBIR SINGH PARMJIT KAUR BCNO 21-02-2000 919463325112 Indian OPEN SEAT

410116268 185068

MADHUSYAND
HA 
PROUCHOTTE

MANIMARANE 
PROUCHOTTE

SATHYAPRABHA 
PROUCHOTTE SCNO 02-08-2000 919003106322 Indian OPEN SEAT

410601912 185076
BAALA 
KRUSHNAN T

THAMIZHSELVAM 
T KALAVATHY GL BCNO 12-11-2001 918637681932 Indian OPEN SEAT

270707381 185079

REVANNA 
CHANDRAKAN
T 
RAMAGONATT
I

CHANDRAKANT 
MALLAPPA 
RAMAGONATTI

UMA CHANDRAKANT 
RAMAGONATTI BCNO 01-04-2001 919740868219 Indian OPEN SEAT

390353501 185089
JAGRATI 
KARADIA

KAILASH KUMAR 
KARADIA SHAKUNTALA DEVI SCNO 20-07-1999 919772070835 Indian OPEN SEAT

280701683 185103 BIJIN BABU BABU K SUJA K BABU GNNO 13-05-1999 919496542808 Indian OPEN SEAT

280815153 185107 BHAVANA M A ANIL KUMAR M K NEETHA K P BCNO 04-08-1999 919562351316 Indian OPEN SEAT

311019042 185114
OLIVIA JEAN 
MATHIAS STANY MATHIAS IVY MABLE MATHIAS GNNO 12-03-2002 919833964065 NRI OPEN SEAT
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280602292 185126 JOSINI JOSEPH JOSEPH KUTTY G RACHEAL JOSEPH GNNO 20-05-1999 919745423419 Indian OPEN SEAT

390512004 185127
SIMARJOT K 
DHAMIJA HARBANS SINGH SARABJEET KAUR GNNO 02-12-2000 919414188235 Indian OPEN SEAT

120500975 185145
PRASANNA 
SAI DASARI

MANIKYALA RAO 
DASARI ANAMMA DASARI BCNO 29-10-2001 919666900157 Indian OPEN SEAT

410112935 185151
AAKASH 
PRABU M MANIKANDAN R MEENAMBIGAI M BCNO 10-06-2002 919790110081 Indian OPEN SEAT

300104888 185153
KAVYA SINGH 
KATARIYA JITENDRA SINGH SUMAN LATA SINGH SCNO 14-07-2000 919752419308 Indian OPEN SEAT

380301727 185159 AKANKSHA RAJINDER KUMAR RANO SCNO 29-01-2002 919417346753 Indian OPEN SEAT

380302955 185161
MAHESH 
SEHGAL

JATINDER 
KUMAR SEHGAL PARVEEN KUMARI GNNO 19-08-2001 919041443637 Indian OPEN SEAT

220112945 185171

PITRODA 
KAUSHIK 
KIRANBHAI

PITRODA 
KIRANBHAI 
TRIBHOVANBHAI

PITRODA 
KALAVATIBEN 
KIRANBHAI BCNO 20-07-2001 918849122923 Indian OPEN SEAT

200115299 185172 PALASH VINOD KUMAR MEENA SCNO 19-12-2000 919911158200 Indian OPEN SEAT

150229877 185173
SWETA 
KUMARI

AJAY KUMAR 
AZAD SUSHILA KUMARI BCNO 03-08-1997 917979092760 Indian OPEN SEAT

440705474 185179
IRAM 
PARVEEN MOHD UBAID SHAMA PARVEEN GNNO 27-01-1999 919935355993 Indian OPEN SEAT

410105293 185182

ALEN 
SOLOMON 
DAVID S SAMUEL DAVID A NIRMALA B BCNO 09-01-2001 919884178212 Indian OPEN SEAT

270227445 185189

CHAITRA 
RADHAKRISHN
A

RADHAKRISHNA 
LAXMAN

HEMALATA 
RADHAKRISHNA BCNO 13-10-2000 917899927581 Indian OPEN SEAT

460105690 185193 JAYDIP GHOSH RANJIT GHOSH SIMA GHOSH BCNO 25-05-2000 918420900146 Indian OPEN SEAT
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360702229 185199

PARMEET 
SINGH 
CHAWLA

RANJIT SINGH 
CHAWLA SATBIR KAUR CHAWLA GNNO 23-06-1995 916370431964 Indian OPEN SEAT

160100887 185203 KRISTI SUSHIL KUMAR ANUPAM GNNO 08-10-1999 917347220810 Indian OPEN SEAT

311005107 185209

SHRUTI 
RAVINDRA 
WAGLE

RAVINDRA 
VENKAPPA 
WAGLE

RASHMI RAVINDRA 
WAGLE GNNO 12-05-2001 919930443873 Indian OPEN SEAT

460806265 185211 KUNTAL PAUL
BIKASH 
CHANDRA PAUL PARBATI PAUL BCNO 21-08-1999 919733842513 Indian OPEN SEAT

410611526 185216 ASWIN RAJ D S
SHENBAGA 
GANESH BABU D BHAVANI P GNNO 07-10-2001 919443330560 Indian OPEN SEAT

120610203 185219
SHAIK HANEEF 
AFZAL PASHA

SHAIK AKTAR 
PASHA RAHEENA BEGUM EWNO 20-07-2001 918919587082 Indian OPEN SEAT

440718040 185251 MOHD AQUIB MOHD AKRAM RUMANA GNNO 01-05-1997 918871214436 Indian OPEN SEAT

460807293 185264
SUBONYA 
BISWAS

ASIT KUMAR 
BISWAS CHANDANI BISWAS GNNO 21-09-2000 919475112122 Indian OPEN SEAT

410122567 185280
DIVYALAKSHM
I Y YUVARAJ J BHAVANI Y BCNO 18-11-2000 918939425629 Indian OPEN SEAT

360504761 185282
SARITA 
SMITAHASINI BASANTA MAJHI PURNIMA MAJHI SCNO 13-05-2000

009176088219
67 Indian OPEN SEAT

150225590 185285
MRITYUNJAY 
MADHAVAN

SUNDESHWAR 
DAS MEENA DEVI SCNO 08-10-1999 918789771727 Indian OPEN SEAT

311016982 185291

SANAP 
RADHIKA 
GAJANAN

GAJANAN 
KESHAVRAO 
SANAP SUCHITA BCNO 24-12-2000 919773510202 Indian OPEN SEAT

120303680 185296

MURARI 
VAMSI 
KRISHNA

MURARI 
SATHYANARAYAN
A MURARI SUNANDA EWNO 30-03-2001 918142834377 Indian OPEN SEAT

Page 4120 of 7016



LIST FOR EIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR STRAY VACANCY UG 2019 (OPEN SEAT)
Rollno Rank Name FatherName MotherName CandCat Dob mobileNo Nationality AppliedCounselling

120300285 185298
MANDAVA 
NARESH

MANDAVA 
NAGESWARARAO MANDAVA RAJYAM EWNO 07-12-1999 917996096098 Indian OPEN SEAT

120506805 185303
MADDILA 
GAYATHRI

MADDILA VIJAYA 
KUMAR

MADDILA VENKATA 
LAKSHMI SCNO 26-08-2000 919989620591 Indian OPEN SEAT

410123166 185304 C MONISHA
A 
CHELLAPANDIAN C TAMIL SELVI BCNO 05-05-2000 918807265084 Indian OPEN SEAT

311602412 185306
PATIL SAKSHI 
RAJENDRA RAJENDRA USHA EWNO 30-06-2001 918329276758 Indian OPEN SEAT

311501419 185309

KOKATE 
AKSHAY 
GAUTAM

KOKATE 
GAUTAM BHAU MANGAL STNO 05-05-1999 918007085331 Indian OPEN SEAT

420122714 185311 BASRE ROHITH
BASRE 
RAJESHWAR BASRE MEERABAI BCNO 08-03-2001 918466026134 Indian OPEN SEAT

411204749 185324 SRINETHI M MANICKAM P R MEENAMBAL M BCNO 23-12-2000 918111067161 Indian OPEN SEAT

170101166 185325
MANISHA 
TIRKEY KAZMIR TIRKEY RAJANI TIRKEY STNO 26-08-2000 919131412862 Indian OPEN SEAT

360300113 185356 GARGI SETHI BANSIDHAR SETHI JHUNA SETHI SCNO 06-12-1999 919776253960 Indian OPEN SEAT

390511774 185361
SNEHA 
CHOUDHURY

SURESH 
CHOUDHURY MINA CHOUDHURY SCNO 07-11-1998 918670669534 Indian OPEN SEAT

411203510 185387
TAMILSELVAN 
K KARIKALVALAVAN NALINI BCNO 14-10-2001

434698650443
46 Indian OPEN SEAT

420110554 185392
MOHAMMAD 
WAHABUDDIN

MOHAMMAD 
MOINUDDIN NAFEES FATHIMA BCNO 14-11-2000 919154827649 Indian OPEN SEAT

440107505 185395 SONI YADAV RAMDAS YADAV SUNITA YADAV BCNO 28-08-1994 919428222698 Indian OPEN SEAT
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170301576 185397
ANGEL PAUL 
MASIH

RAJESH PAUL 
MASIH VILSINA PAUL MASIH STNO 30-10-2000 917898478534 Indian OPEN SEAT

270703079 185399 CHINMAYA B I ISHWARA BHAT B SARASWATHI V GNNO 14-01-2000 919448774288 Indian OPEN SEAT

390367114 185401 SONU MEENA
SANWAR MAL 
MEENA MALI DEVI STNO 01-07-1999 918107084275 Indian OPEN SEAT

120403278 185408

POLASI 
PAVAN 
SRINIVAS

P 
SUBRAMANYAM P NEELAMMA SCNO 07-08-1997 919347875705 Indian OPEN SEAT

260307032 185411

NICKY 
NIRMALA 
TUDU MARSHALL TUDU ELIZABETH HEMBROM STNO 16-12-1994 917903778212 Indian OPEN SEAT

120515613 185418

KAMPA 
SWARNABHAR
ATHI

KAMPA 
BALASWAMY KAMPA MADHAVI STNO 07-09-2000 919949330524 Indian OPEN SEAT

420117233 185427 KOTTE SREEJA KOTTE RAVINDER KOTTE UMARANI BCNO 06-07-2001 919908951532 Indian OPEN SEAT

200140917 185436
ZAINAB 
PERVEEN ISRARUL HAQUE AALIYA PERVEEN GNNO 15-06-1999 918002823786 Indian OPEN SEAT

120506185 185438
SOUMIKA 
LAKKAMTHOTI

SURESHBABU 
LAKKAMTHOTI

RAMADEVI 
LAKKAMTHOTI SCNO 11-06-2002 917981156599 Indian OPEN SEAT

270704123 185440
STHUTHI M 
KUMAR

C MOHAN 
KUMAR SHYLAJA M KUMAR SCNO 13-06-2001 919818018220 Indian OPEN SEAT

410914752 185445 RASIGA R RAMU K PREMA R BCNO 23-05-2002 919443018651 Indian OPEN SEAT

390305193 185446
AACHARYA 
BHARAT

DECEMBER 
BERWA BADAM BERWA SCNO 12-12-1996 917726916777 Indian OPEN SEAT

420117440 185461

KADAMANDLA 
 ANIRUDH 
BONEY

KADAMANDLA 
SRINIVAS RAO

KADAMANDLA SNEHA 
LATHA SCNO 27-06-1999 916305574674 Indian OPEN SEAT

230200602 185470 ANOOP INDER SINGH CHANDERKALA SCNO 17-02-1999 918930982766 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420136559 185471
YELLAKONDA 
VAISHNAVI

YELLAKONDA 
SRINIVASULU V SREEDEVI SCNO 20-04-2001 919440656369 Indian OPEN SEAT

420130068 185475
GADILA 
SUSHMA

GADILA 
SUDHAKAR GADILA HEMALATHA BCNO 19-04-2000 919542385460 Indian OPEN SEAT

220701928 185490

SHINGRAKHIA 
BHARGAVI 
HITESH

SHINGRAKHIA 
HITESH 
MATHURBHAI

SHINGRAKHIA NANDU 
HITESH SCNO 25-06-2002 919687285040 Indian OPEN SEAT

390334241 185493
RITESH 
BAIRWA

MAHENDRA 
KUMAR MAMTA DEVI SCNO 19-07-1997 919119148004 Indian OPEN SEAT

411304133 185501
PACKIALAKSH
MI M MARIAPPAN I MALATHY V BCNO 08-07-1998 918489761702 Indian OPEN SEAT

120501030 185506
BALLI SHEEBA 
PRIYANKA BALLI SUDHAKAR ALLI VASUNDARA DEVI SCNO 12-04-2000 916303450060 Indian OPEN SEAT

310410040 185508

SONTAKKE 
AISHWARYA 
MAHESHWAR MAHESHWAR HEMA BCNO 25-11-2001 918380083515 Indian OPEN SEAT

220101129 185526
SHAH ISHA 
SIMITBHAI

SHAH SIMIT 
DIPAKKUMAR

BHATT VIBHA 
RAJNIKANT GNNO 07-09-2001 919426759195 Indian OPEN SEAT

120500690 185527 DIBBA VARUN
DIBBA RAJA 
MOHAN SANA JAYA LAKSHMI BCNO 09-10-2000 919440413539 Indian OPEN SEAT

420202531 185531
RACHAMALLA 
LOHITHA KISHAN SHARADA BCNO 10-11-2000 919177909009 Indian OPEN SEAT

200118253 185534
DIKSHA 
BHATNAGAR

SH KSHITIJ 
BHATNAGAR

SMT SEEMA 
BHATNAGAR GNNO 17-03-2000 919811770504 Indian OPEN SEAT

450100816 185537 RIYA JAIN PANKAJ JAIN SHILPI JAIN GNNO 24-12-2000 918126733394 Indian OPEN SEAT

220712229 185539

PADALIYA 
GUNJ 
SURESHKUMA
R SURESHKUMAR BINABEN GNNO 17-01-2002 919824228024 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120605825 185540

PONNADA 
SARATH 
CHANDRA

PONNADA 
VENKATA RAO PAYIDI ANURADHA BCNO 14-06-2000 919441612085 Indian OPEN SEAT

310910443 185541

DESHMUKH 
RUTUJA 
SANTOSH SANTOSH ANITA GNNO 20-12-2000 919403954511 Indian OPEN SEAT

420501370 185542
BANDAM 
PRANATHI

BANDAM 
RAJESHWAR 
REDDY BANDAM SRILATHA BCNO 15-01-2001 919866132769 Indian OPEN SEAT

441108556 185544
ANJANA 
BHASKAR PREM KUMAR SEEMA DEVI SCNO 28-12-1998 919523823587 Indian OPEN SEAT

440504310 185553
KUMARI 
KALPANA

DWARIKA NATH 
SAH SAVITRI DEVI STNO 05-09-2000 919115064726 Indian OPEN SEAT

410703001 185554 NIHASHINI B T BALAKRISHNAN T JEEVA JOTHI BCNO 07-12-2000 919842143456 Indian OPEN SEAT

311104850 185557

BHANDARKAR 
MONIKA 
MUNNALAL MUNNALAL MAMTABAI BCNO 21-11-1999 918308931186 Indian OPEN SEAT

270804447 185560 JAYASHREE P
PUTTAMADANAY
AKA SAROJA STNO 09-03-2002 919513861395 Indian OPEN SEAT

310910233 185565

ABHISHEK 
MANOHAR 
POTDAR MANOHAR MOHINI BCNO 20-02-2000 919604058835 Indian OPEN SEAT

281201781 185576
R SIVAANI 
BABU V P BABU K K RENUKA SCNO 23-01-2001 919446314374 Indian OPEN SEAT

160113568 185580 DIVYA HANS RAJ KAMLESH SCNO 23-11-2001 918168516121 Indian OPEN SEAT

160107699 185584 TANVI THAKUR RAVINDER SINGH SHOBHA DEVI GNNO 31-12-2000 919418066327 Indian OPEN SEAT

120500652 185586
VILLIVAKAM 
SINDHUJA

VILLIVAKAM 
GAJENDRA REDDY

CH JYOTHI KAMALA 
KUMARI GNNO 14-05-1999 919966625545 Indian OPEN SEAT
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160116511 185588
NAVYA 
VASHISTH DEEPAK KUMAR MEENAKSHI GNNO 28-09-2000 918570890034 Indian OPEN SEAT

270236416 185592 THRIVENI C T THIMMAIAH GEETHANJALI SCNO 07-05-2001 919611196015 Indian OPEN SEAT

440206098 185594 SAURABH ROY SANATAN ROY MADHAVI ROY SCNO 06-08-2002 919721625412 Indian OPEN SEAT

311401273 185595
KESHAV 
KUMAR RAVI MAHESH SAH PRATIBHA SAH BCNO 01-08-1998 917665543579 Indian OPEN SEAT

440804587 185596
MEKHLA 
JAISWAL

PRABHAS 
JAISWAL TANUJA JAISWAL BCNO 12-05-2000 917007949395 Indian OPEN SEAT

420107497 185606
MANNE 
NIVEDITHA

MANNE NARSING 
RAO MANNE LAKSHMI BCNO 17-05-2002 919885832117 Indian OPEN SEAT

441004753 185612 MIHIR SONI RAJENDRA GUPTA POONAM GUPTA BCNO 05-01-1990 917322801869 Indian OPEN SEAT

281104622 185615 AMEENA A ABDUL RASHEED NISA S BCNO 27-10-2000 919037855209 Indian OPEN SEAT

281116041 185617
NIRANJANA 
ANILKUMAR ANILKUMAR B SANDHYA BCNO 30-11-1999

091854733849
9 Indian OPEN SEAT

120505523 185625
POGULA 
KALPANA

POGULA 
RAVINDRA BABU

POGULA RATNA 
KUMARI SCNO 01-09-2001 919848035392 Indian OPEN SEAT

281112893 185631
VANIKRISHNA 
KU

UNNI KRISHNAN 
KS VINEEBA AP BCNO 13-07-1997 919048108662 Indian OPEN SEAT

410109986 185636 SUSSENDRA K KIRUBAKARAN G KAVITHA G R SCNO 11-08-2001
118794450211
87 Indian OPEN SEAT

270218804 185640
ISHAAN 
GANDHI ONIL GANDHI PRIYA GANDHI GNNO 19-07-2000 919611110794 Indian OPEN SEAT

120504498 185642
MUTYALA 
DILEEP

MUTYALA VEERA 
VENKATA 
SATYANARAYANA 
SWAMY SHEIK NAVEEN SCNO 12-09-1998 918179586388 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120513531 185643
MAYUKHA 
MATHE

ANIL KUMAR 
MATHE

SARALA KUMARI 
SONGA SCNO 02-05-2001 917989690787 Indian OPEN SEAT

150231401 185648
ZEBA 
PARWEEN NISAR AHMAD SAHNAZ BEGAM BCNO 21-02-1995 917484840994 Indian OPEN SEAT

360408171 185652
ADESH 
AMLAN DUTTA

BRAHMANANDA 
DUTTA BANITA MANDAL BCNO 15-01-2002 919861108322 Indian OPEN SEAT

220710858 185655

GADHE 
RASHMIBEN 
MANUBHAI

GADHE 
MANUBHAI GADHE VARSHABEN BCNO 06-07-2002 919898324989 Indian OPEN SEAT

311012405 185659 ROHIT AHIRE SANJAY AHIRE SANGEETA AHIRE SCNO 30-06-2000 919920831709 Indian OPEN SEAT

420112605 185665

KANCHARLA 
SAI KARTHIK 
REDDY

KANCHARLA 
RAMESH REDDY KANCHARLA PRANATHI EWNO 22-09-2000 919392148166 Indian OPEN SEAT

410105385 185666
HEMAVARSHA 
RK KAMARAJ R MADURAM A GNNO 11-07-2002 918939681798 Indian OPEN SEAT

370102587 185668
SOS ESABEL 
ROSALIN AROQUIADASSE SOFIA RANI BCNO 13-09-2000 919944309019 Indian OPEN SEAT

270213223 185670 CHITRA T THIPPESWAMY N MEENAKSHI D BCNO 09-11-2000 919845347716 Indian OPEN SEAT

311505639 185673
SHENDAGE 
SANKET BALU BALU RANJANA BCNO 06-05-2000 917841032652 Indian OPEN SEAT

120507085 185676

THOTA 
SHAKEENA 
JOYCE

THOTA VENKATA 
RATNA KUMAR KOLLI CHANDRA KALA BCNO 01-01-2002 919441752215 Indian OPEN SEAT

270511560 185678

MUQTARAHA
MED 
BORAMANI

SHABBER 
BORAMANI AFSANA BCNO 02-08-2000 919880339559 Indian OPEN SEAT

390309279 185681 NIDHI MEENA BABU LAL MEENA SITA MEENA STNO 07-02-2000 918085953300 Indian OPEN SEAT
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380201529 185684 JATIN CHAWLA ASHOK CHAWLA KANCHAN CHAWLA GNNO 23-08-2000 919166555321 Indian OPEN SEAT

270702449 185689
KRUPASHREE 
R RAJEEV PRAMILA M BCNO 01-08-2000 919449967880 Indian OPEN SEAT

390349353 185699
LAL BAHADUR 
MEENA

KARAN SINGH 
MEENA OMVATI MEENA STNO 15-05-1998 918504958626 Indian OPEN SEAT

120601305 185701
VEDURUPART
HI YAMINI

V V 
DURGAPRASAD JYOTHI LAKSHMI BCNO 27-11-2000 919494131303 Indian OPEN SEAT

410101253 185714 KANISHKAA B
BALASUBRAMANI
AN J POONKUZHALI B BCNO 11-09-2000 918754462822 Indian OPEN SEAT

440701949 185722
SAKSHAM 
SHUKLA

RAVINDRA 
KUMAR SHUKLA KIRAN SHUKLA GNNO 10-05-1999 919838505404 Indian OPEN SEAT

420132946 185736
THOTTEMPUDI 
 RADHIKA

THOTTEMPUDI 
RAJANI KUMAR THOTTEMPUDI SRIDEVI GNNO 29-03-2002 919866234004 Indian OPEN SEAT

281204318 185737 SANDRA AJITH AJITHKUMAR SEEMA AJITHKUMAR GNNO 22-12-2000 919946525188 Indian OPEN SEAT

260101270 185745
SHRUTI 
GAUTAM

SATYENDRA 
KUMAR GAUTAM SHARMILA GAUTAM BCNO 23-05-2000 919934587660 Indian OPEN SEAT

220800407 185751 BANSARI
ASHOKBHAI 
TEJANI SANGITABEN TEJANI EWNO 20-12-1999 919825056158 Indian OPEN SEAT

120606998 185752 PAILA JYOTHI
PAILA 
APPALANAIDU PAILA LAKSHMI BCNO 03-04-2000 917989316532 Indian OPEN SEAT

410611488 185753 RAJESHWARI R
RETHINAPANDIAN 
 K VIJAYARANI A S BCNO 21-08-2000 918300151235 Indian OPEN SEAT

420121817 185760

P V S 
MAHIMA 
SIDDHI

P V BHASKARA 
MURTHY P RADHA GNNO 31-01-2001 919246884357 Indian OPEN SEAT

410204909 185762 RASHIKA R RAJAN SHOBANA BCNO 25-05-2001 919488018011 Indian OPEN SEAT

Page 4127 of 7016



LIST FOR EIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR STRAY VACANCY UG 2019 (OPEN SEAT)
Rollno Rank Name FatherName MotherName CandCat Dob mobileNo Nationality AppliedCounselling

420136014 185765
KOLLABATHUL
A MANVITHA

KOLLABATHULA 
LAVANYA BOB

KOLLABATHULA 
PADMAJA SCNO 09-08-2002 918919152642 Indian OPEN SEAT

410609533 185768 ABIRAMI J JAYAKANNAN S LINGAMMAL V EWNO 09-09-2001 919788361631 Indian OPEN SEAT

410200953 185777
SRI VIKASHINI 
K KARTHIKEYAN A KAVIBALA K BCNO 06-07-2000 919842240067 Indian OPEN SEAT

120610609 185779
HARITA 
BANDARU

CHANDRA 
SEKHAR 
BANDARU NAGESWARI BANDARU BCNO 27-01-2002 918897874952 Indian OPEN SEAT

280704078 185801
NOEL JOSEPH 
SAJAN SAJAN JOSEPH P SISSY JACOB M GNNO 25-02-2000 919446220423 Indian OPEN SEAT

311808614 185806
SEWLANI RIYA 
SUNIL SUNIL KIRTI GNNO 03-03-2002 917498713893 Indian OPEN SEAT

270500314 185813 POOJA VENKATESH PADMAVATI BCNO 26-08-2000 919606319530 Indian OPEN SEAT

120407385 185816
SHAIK FAZLUR 
REHMAN

SHAIK KHAJA 
MOHIDDIN SHAIK SAJIDA BCNO 20-07-2002 918639494516 Indian OPEN SEAT

220103236 185827 AGRIMA RANA
UMESH KUMAR 
RANA ANUPAMA RANA GNNO 16-12-2000 919426614068 Indian OPEN SEAT

390102769 185834
FAIZAN 
ANSARI

MOHAMMED 
ARIF ANSARI ISHRAT BANU ANSARI BCNO 03-01-2000 919828185035 Indian OPEN SEAT

270307627 185857 SHALINI
NARASHIMA 
REDDY LALITHAMMA GNNO 12-12-2001 919353734338 Indian OPEN SEAT

120303581 185860
PARUSU 
SUMANTH PARUSU RAMESH

PARUSU 
RAMANAMMA SCNO 15-06-2000 918106134933 Indian OPEN SEAT

420126899 185880

BOMMANAPEL
LI GANESH 
REDDY

BOMMANAPELLI 
VIJENDER REDDY

BOMMANAPELLI 
RAJITHA EWNO 25-08-1998 918106651464 Indian OPEN SEAT

300319351 185896
ANUBHAV 
KUSHWAHA

LALTA PRASAD 
KUSHWAHA NIRMLA KUSHWAHA BCNO 05-08-1999 918819864519 Indian OPEN SEAT
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300301205 185903
ABHISHEK 
MAHAJAN

DEVIDAS 
MAHAJAN SANGEETA MAHAJAN BCNO 14-11-2000 917447201088 Indian OPEN SEAT

240100357 185906 VIVEK DESH RAJ ANJANA KUMARI SCNO 23-10-1999 917973114492 Indian OPEN SEAT

230102641 185914
MEHER 
PRASHER

RAJEEV KUMAR 
PRASHER VANDANA PRASHER GNNO 01-03-2002 919911330846 Indian OPEN SEAT

420116758 185916
EDUMULLA 
GAYATHRI EDUMULLA RAVI EDUMULLA LAXMI SCNO 15-08-2000 919247272641 Indian OPEN SEAT

280102000 185917
SANA 
FATHIMA AJI BASHEER SABEENA BCNO 09-08-2000 917558919598 Indian OPEN SEAT

270219080 185929
SHAKTHI 
RAMESH P RAMESH R SUGANTHI GNNO 21-12-2000 917667792223 Indian OPEN SEAT

380203854 185934 RAJAT KUMAR AMAR SINGH GEETA DEVI BCNO 04-06-1998 919549412084 Indian OPEN SEAT

390340707 185938
SOMESH 
DANGI BABU LAL DANGI SEETA SCNO 29-01-2001 917375002276 Indian OPEN SEAT

300401572 185945
KANCHAN 
GUPTA BASANT GUPTA DURGA GUPTA GNNO 12-08-2000 919784649291 Indian OPEN SEAT

390501280 185948
SURBHI 
KUMARI CHHEDI PASWAN MEERA KUMARI SCNO 25-01-1999 916201470619 Indian OPEN SEAT

390507522 185949
ANKITA 
KUMARI

CHANDRA 
BHUSHAN SINGH PUSHPA DEVI EWNO 15-10-1999 919358696199 Indian OPEN SEAT

220107797 185952

GANGANI 
BHURABHAI 
BHIMABHAI

GANGANI 
BHIMABHAI 
POCHABHAI

GANGANI LABHUBEN 
BHIMABHAI BCNO 20-06-2002 919510429192 Indian OPEN SEAT

270229480 185962 ASHISH A RAO
AMARNATH RAO 
A S ANITHA A BCNO 11-02-2001 919110604556 Indian OPEN SEAT

311010230 185964

UPADHYAY 
PRASHANT 
BHARTENDRA

BHARTENDRA 
KUMAR 
SAROJKUMAR 
UPADHYAY SHASHI GNNO 10-03-2000 919022435565 Indian OPEN SEAT
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380400842 185968
JASKARAN 
SINGH GILL

RAJINDER SINGH 
GILL GURPREET KAUR GILL GNNO 26-02-2001 919478294469 Indian OPEN SEAT

270245027 185970
S PAWAN 
MURTHY V SRIRAM M SUREKHA BCNO 15-01-2001 919448012620 Indian OPEN SEAT

270223865 185986
DASARI SAI 
SATHVIKA

DASARI 
ADIKESHAVULU D SWAPNA BCNO 24-11-2001 919538555960 Indian OPEN SEAT

270204659 185988 SAHANA G GANGARAJU B GANGAMBIKE R BCNO 09-07-2001 917975798074 Indian OPEN SEAT

420124719 185992

DUGGIREDDY 
VENKATA 
PRAVEEN 
KUMAR REDDY

DUGGIREDDY 
JAGADEESH 
CHANDRA REDDY DUGGIREDDY RADHIKA EWNO 23-08-2001 919949241318 Indian OPEN SEAT

380400518 185995 AJAY KUMAR CHANDAR LAL MAHAJANI DEVI SCNO 14-05-1992 919914318330 Indian OPEN SEAT

420125799 185996
KONNIPATI 
SANKAR SAI

KONNIPATI 
SUBBA RAYUDU KONNIPATI LATHA BCNO 02-01-2001 919949571495 Indian OPEN SEAT

310904462 186003
KHAN ATIF 
KAYUM KAYUM KHAN YASMIN EWNO 10-07-1999 917038544906 Indian OPEN SEAT

230102272 186006 DHANYA C V VINCENT C PAUL ANSAMMA VINCENT EWNO 09-10-1999 919711321307 Indian OPEN SEAT

120502492 186009
GOTTIMUKKAL
A ANIL KUMAR

GOTTIMUKKALA 
VENKATA RAO

GOTTIMUKKALA 
KUMARI SCNO 24-09-1999 916304935530 Indian OPEN SEAT

281204636 186012 MARIYA JOHN JOHNU THOMAS PRIYA JOHNU GNNO 16-09-2000 919249913338 Indian OPEN SEAT

140203186 186033
ASHFINA 
AHMED

SURUJUDDIN 
AHMED JASMINE CHOWDHURY GNNO 25-05-2000 916000248350 Indian OPEN SEAT

220802749 186036

MASUMI 
KETANKUMAR 
GANDHI KETANKUMAR TANVITA BCNO 07-12-2001 919898011003 Indian OPEN SEAT

200125578 186045 TANISHKA KAILASH CHAND BIMLA KUMARI SCNO 02-11-2000 919899015360 Indian OPEN SEAT
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300304917 186066
ISHITA 
SHARMA ATUL SHARMA PREETIMA SHARMA BCNO 10-06-2001 917976992098 Indian OPEN SEAT

200124618 186067
SOMYA 
MEHTA KAMAL MEHTA SUMAN GNNO 07-10-1999 919996515533 Indian OPEN SEAT

281000838 186074 VISHNUSREE R
RAVICHANDRAN 
D PREETHA K BCNO 22-03-2000 918606260065 Indian OPEN SEAT

410204333 186092
RASWANTH C 
S SIVARAMAN P CHITRADEVI D BCNO 22-09-2001 919629951500 Indian OPEN SEAT

311216123 186098

DAYALWAR 
YASH 
OMPRAKASH OMPRAKASH NANDA BCNO 06-09-2000 917666654870 Indian OPEN SEAT

281106804 186100
ARGHA B 
AJITH AJITH KUMAR V BINDHU V R BCNO 08-07-1999 919496995401 Indian OPEN SEAT

270104659 186112 KARTHIK
VIJAYENDRA 
DESAI ARATHI DESAI EWNO 20-07-2000 919482767982 Indian OPEN SEAT

410904853 186122 KAVIPRASAD J JAYAVEL A KAVITHA A BCNO 30-12-2000 918270272127 Indian OPEN SEAT

270900483 186125 AGNITEJ L
LAXMINARAYAN 
RAO H INDRANI L RAO EWNO 02-10-2001 918971613852 Indian OPEN SEAT

390304087 186126
AAMAN 
SHARMA

SUNIL KUMAR 
SHARMA ANITA SHARMA GNNO 11-03-2001 919413816920 Indian OPEN SEAT

280408577 186128 AKASH N DASAN P PREETHA N BCNO 07-04-2001 918547350080 Indian OPEN SEAT

440210169 186134

PRAKASH 
CHANDRA 
SUMAN CHANDRA DEV SANYOGITA DEVI SCNO 25-04-1997 917985592423 Indian OPEN SEAT

280200626 186157
ANNA 
MARIYA PAUL M T PAULDAS FRINIMOL GNNO 14-07-2000 919497213720 Indian OPEN SEAT

420113299 186158
SOLLETI SAI 
RAM

SOLLETI 
KRISHNAMA 
CHARY SOLLETI SUREKHA BCNO 08-03-2002 919848277610 Indian OPEN SEAT

410104934 186169 JAYASHREE G GANESAN R JAYALAKSHMI R SCNO 18-04-2000 916374022535 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280811410 186170 DIVYASREE T T MOHANAN C SHEEJA BCNO 27-04-2000 918089489100 Indian OPEN SEAT

280308752 186171
ROHITH V 
PRASAD ASPRASAD NISHA BCNO 06-08-1999 919544484845 Indian OPEN SEAT

460803365 186172 AYAN DAS
BIRENDRA 
PRASAD DAS MANJU DAS SCNO 04-10-1998 918617557877 Indian OPEN SEAT

420138320 186174
ASHISH 
BHUMENI BHUMENI RAVI BHUMENI MADHAVI BCNO 23-01-2001 919848716342 Indian OPEN SEAT

460812226 186176

KAZI 
FARHANA 
IMRAN

KAZI 
MOHAMMED 
IMRAN ALI RAIHANA BEGUM GNNO 12-09-2000 919893032252 Indian OPEN SEAT

430101162 186187
SURAJIT 
DEBNATH

SURENDRA 
DEBNATH PURNIMA DEBNATH BCNO 07-08-2001 919862165658 Indian OPEN SEAT

270216704 186191 S AKSHAY S MOHAN RAO S GEETHA GNNO 13-11-1999 917026734371 Indian OPEN SEAT

150215802 186193
AMNA 
ARSHAD MD ARSHAD SALMA BEGUM GNNO 16-12-1999 917050066448 Indian OPEN SEAT

410123120 186221
KAVYA S 
KUMAR S PADMAKUMAR MANJU L S BCNO 08-08-2001 919003148377 Indian OPEN SEAT

281107819 186223
V L 
JNANSUNDER P S VARADAN LEKSHMI P S GNNO 30-07-2000 918547901415 Indian OPEN SEAT

280403247 186225

ALEX 
NADUVIL 
PURAYIDOM 
SUBIN SHAJI ABRAHAM SALINI JOSEPH GNNO 29-07-2001 919447687842 Indian OPEN SEAT

440402619 186228
SHIVANI 
VERMA TEJVEER SINGH SARLA DEVI SCNO 21-07-1999 917599192886 Indian OPEN SEAT

280100418 186236 AROMAL R
V P 
RADHAKRISHNAN SARITHAMOL P BCNO 25-10-2000 918281494320 Indian OPEN SEAT

280810612 186241 APARNA P P AYYAPPAN P P SAROJINI N SCNO 25-07-2000 918129416117 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120101566 186252
MINNEKANTI 
DEVIKA

MINNEKANTI 
LAKSHMI 
NARAYANA

MINNEKANTI 
RAJESWARI GNNO 19-08-2000 919666186859 Indian OPEN SEAT

220802470 186255
ZAINEB 
FATIMA S KAZI

SALAHUDDIN H 
KAZI

TANVEER FATIMA S 
KAZI GNNO 20-07-2000 919574006610 Indian OPEN SEAT

420111526 186270
ISHA 
CHANDANA SRINIVAS P ANITA SCNO 23-01-2002 919483994005 Indian OPEN SEAT

280401790 186275
VISMAYA 
PRADEEP PRADEEPAN K BINDHU P P BCNO 15-11-2000 919847951524 Indian OPEN SEAT

390354176 186290 BHARTI
MAHENDAR 
KUMAR CHANDA MEENA STNO 16-07-2000 919460228830 Indian OPEN SEAT

390344143 186301 SUMIT MEENA
MADAN LAL 
MEENA JAMNA BAI MEENA STNO 13-05-2001 918769403157 Indian OPEN SEAT

410604321 186305 AISHWARYA P PETCHIMUTHU A JEYAJOTHI R BCNO 09-06-2001 918903313960 Indian OPEN SEAT

281109563 186306

AYISHIN K 
RAHUMATHUL
LA

DR K 
RAHUMATHULLA SABEENA S BCNO 14-04-2002 919447104551 Indian OPEN SEAT

460603310 186309
TABISH 
AHMAD

MOHIUDDIN 
AHMAD SHAGUFTA JABEEN GNNO 02-01-2000 919830060983 Indian OPEN SEAT

280100956 186320
AKHILESH 
KUMAR A S ANIL KUMAR SUMA ANIL SCNO 23-04-1999 917560800951 Indian OPEN SEAT

410209300 186321
RAHULKUMAR 
 K KASIRAJ N VIJAYALAKSHMI K BCNO 10-12-2001 918248896145 Indian OPEN SEAT

160103973 186325 KANISHKA KAMAL PALLAVI SCNO 24-08-2000 919418547067 Indian OPEN SEAT

420137185 186331
VISLAVATH 
RAKESH NAIK

VISLAVATH 
MOTHILAL NAIK VISLAVATH SARITHA STNO 10-08-1997 918498802722 Indian OPEN SEAT

311404446 186332
RUCHIKA B 
DHOTARE

BHASKAR B 
DHOTARE

SANGEETA BHASKAR 
DHOTARE SCNO 18-10-2001 919821962340 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311210066 186338

RAKUNDE 
VAISHNAVI 
KISHAN KISHAN VAISHALI BCNO 05-12-2001 919423118605 Indian OPEN SEAT

390348052 186341

BHAVANA 
KUMARI 
SHARMA

YOGESH KUMAR 
SHARMA INDRA SHARMA EWNO 25-08-2000 919413213585 Indian OPEN SEAT

120304385 186355
SIVAKUMAR 
MYTHILI

TANGAVELU 
SIVAKUMAR SIVAKUMAR VIMALA BCNO 11-01-2001 919440195610 Indian OPEN SEAT

270300587 186365 GURUKIRAN S O SIDDAIAH RATHNAMMA STNO 01-02-2001 916366327663 Indian OPEN SEAT

390343883 186367 AMANDEEP
KULDEEP 
MANGAL REKHA EWNO 17-09-2000 918764943298 Indian OPEN SEAT

411301497 186385
ARUN 
SANKAR M MANIKANDAN S POORNAKALA C BCNO 05-05-2002 919865245644 Indian OPEN SEAT

270704193 186388
JAYANTH M S 
NAIK MANJA NAIK T C SUDHAMANI G SCNO 24-01-2001 919448533922 Indian OPEN SEAT

460808509 186389
ATREYEE 
HALDAR UJJWAL HALDAR HEMMALLIKA HALDAR SCNO 13-01-2000 919831667945 Indian OPEN SEAT

311406421 186391

SUVICHARI 
SAVALANI 
BANSODE

SAVALANI 
SHIVAJI BANSODE

SHUBHANGI SAVALANI 
BANSODE SCNO 25-06-1997 919833575350 Indian OPEN SEAT

460813303 186402
KOUSTAV 
CHATTERJEE

KAMAL 
CHATTERJEE KRISHNA CHATTERJEE GNNO 02-07-1999 919836670616 Indian OPEN SEAT

440810125 186403
SHUBHAM 
SRIVASTAVA

ARUN KUMAR 
SRIVASTAVA SUNITA SRIVASTAVA GNNO 12-02-2000 919415017491 Indian OPEN SEAT

280306787 186406
TERESA 
JOSEPH JOSEPH BABY A R BESSY ANTONY V BCNO 11-01-2001 919895957505 Indian OPEN SEAT

200137949 186410 ISHIKA MITTAL
KAMAL KUMAR 
MITTAL MAMTA MITTAL GNNO 09-10-2000 919811842972 Indian OPEN SEAT

200127653 186413 POOJA GOKUL RAMBAI SCNO 15-04-2000 919990755982 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311011116 186416

NAAGAR 
HRITHIK 
HANUMANT HANUMANT KRISHNA GNNO 28-10-2000 919619539399 Indian OPEN SEAT

150208406 186426
SWATI 
RANJAN

SUSHIL RANJAN 
KUMAR MANJULA KUMARI BCNO 25-02-2001 919852614643 Indian OPEN SEAT

200139999 186431
SHALINI 
GOSWAMI

KRISHAN 
GOSWAMI ANITA GOSWAMI BCNO 11-06-2000 918168069353 Indian OPEN SEAT

200138839 186441
DEEPA 
LOHCHAB

DHARAMBIR 
SINGH SUMAN DEVI BCNO 11-05-2000 918178778153 Indian OPEN SEAT

460816311 186443 SRUTI THAKUR
SAMARENDRA 
SUNDAR THAKUR SHILPI THAKUR GNNO 22-02-2001 919476457243 Indian OPEN SEAT

300312201 186457
SHREYA 
YADAV SANTOSH YADAV SEEMA YADAV BCNO 18-09-2001 919399823327 Indian OPEN SEAT

440304272 186458

PRAVESH 
KUMAR 
RANGA

SUBHASH 
CHANDER BIMLA DEVI SCNO 10-03-2002 918630563806 Indian OPEN SEAT

200144098 186463 MOHD ADNAN
MOHD 
NAUSHERAWAN

RAFAT SHAHEEN 
KHANAM EWNO 14-12-1999 919811028935 Indian OPEN SEAT

170104508 186469 KAJAL NAND KUMAR NIRMALA SCNO 22-04-1999 918889683817 Indian OPEN SEAT

311017378 186472

JAISWAL 
SIDDHARTH 
RAMJANAM RAMJANAM SUNITA GNNO 22-09-2000 918983666649 Indian OPEN SEAT

270215110 186476 AKSHATHA S
SRINIVASA 
REDDY P N SHANTHA K A BCNO 28-03-2002 918792404029 Indian OPEN SEAT

200112651 186487
BIBHANSHU 
KUMAR SUDHIR KUMAR KIRAN SHARMA EWNO 25-08-1999 918302712693 Indian OPEN SEAT

281100619 186490 ABHINAND S D SEBASTIAN V J DELPHY RAJ R K BCNO 16-11-2000 919544219189 Indian OPEN SEAT

200132531 186494
NIVEDITA 
PANT DINESH CHANDRA VIMLA PANT GNNO 13-12-2001 919811398254 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280811298 186498
KRISHNA 
PRIYA A SAJITHKUMAR A JYOTHI A BCNO 14-03-2000 919020286928 Indian OPEN SEAT

420133435 186500

CHIDRE 
ASHISH 
KUMAR

CHIDRE NARSING 
RAO CHIDRE GODAVARI BCNO 18-08-2001 919440238748 Indian OPEN SEAT

311016441 186508

KSHIRSAGAR 
VAIBHAV 
HARISH HARISH GAJASHREE BCNO 21-11-2000 919167352035 Indian OPEN SEAT

210100157 186515
VARUN 
GANGODKAR

DARSHAN 
GANGODKAR NISHA GANGODKAR GNNO 13-03-2001 919422390144 Indian OPEN SEAT

240103362 186517
SAMRITI 
SHARMA RAJESH SHARMA MEENAKSHI SHARMA GNNO 21-07-2001 919418023642 Indian OPEN SEAT

380200813 186524 SURBHI BIPAN KUMAR BOBBY GNNO 06-08-2001 916280237663 Indian OPEN SEAT
410104738 186529 ADITI MEHTA MUKESH MEHTA BABITA MEHTA GNNO 21-05-2001 919828152629 Indian OPEN SEAT

160112234 186544
SUSHIL 
KUMAR SHISHPAL MEENA DEVI SCNO 13-02-1999 918683909665 Indian OPEN SEAT

220800464 186568

RAHUL 
BHANWARLAL 
CHOUDHARY

BHANWARLAL 
KESARAMJI 
CHOUDHARY

PYARI BHANWARLAL 
CHOUDHARY BCNO 05-05-2001 919638915020 Indian OPEN SEAT

311103309 186587
SUMITI 
CHURHE

SHARADCHANDR
A HEMLATA BCNO 24-11-2001 918459090018 Indian OPEN SEAT

410117061 186599 PRITHIVI A AMUTHAN T DEVI A GNNO 04-01-2002 919940148107 Indian OPEN SEAT
200150054 186613 ANNU SHRI RUPESH KUMAR SHEETAL SCNO 25-05-1997 918860860281 Indian OPEN SEAT

200121329 186628

N RICHARD 
REXON 
ABRAHAM

P NIXON PAUL 
ABRAHAM

Y IREANEUS ANNA 
REJANI BCNO 30-07-2001 919910441633 Indian OPEN SEAT

200151344 186635
GOPAL 
MISHRA

SUDARSHAN 
MISHRA RANI MISHRA EWNO 28-08-2000 918178526850 Indian OPEN SEAT

310907705 186640

JOGDAND 
PRANALI 
VIKRAM VIKRAM BHAGYASHREE SCNO 18-06-2000 918459736804 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270202781 186648

VISHALA 
SURESH 
KOTRANNAVA
R SURESH GANGA BCNO 01-03-2001 919113597969 Indian OPEN SEAT

420201346 186651
ANUSHA 
ERALLA

KANAKAIAH 
ERALLA VARALAXMI ERALLA BCNO 08-01-2001 919030447006 Indian OPEN SEAT

120515444 186655

MEKALA ASHA 
LAKSHMI 
SATYA BHANU 
MADHURI

MEKALA 
SATYANARAYANA

MEKALA 
KANAKADURGA EWNO 26-07-2000 918985949166 Indian OPEN SEAT

390368035 186656

MANISH 
KUMAR 
BAIRWA

JAGDISH PRASAD 
BAIRWA MAGANI DEVI SCNO 07-09-2000 919950529608 Indian OPEN SEAT

120300869 186662
KUDUMULA 
HIMA BINDU

KUDUMULA 
SRINIVASULU KUDUMULA SUNEETHA BCNO 29-04-2001 919703229595 Indian OPEN SEAT

120502979 186664
AMAVARAPU 
MURALI

AMAVARAPU 
SUDHAKAR

AMAVARAPU 
SARASWATHI SCNO 07-10-1999 917093226118 Indian OPEN SEAT

410107766 186672 M AKILAN K MUTHAIAH M LALITHA SCNO 25-04-2001 918428772621 Indian OPEN SEAT

311501224 186673 ROHINI RAMAPPA KITTUR LATA GNNO 27-02-2000 918746010131 Indian OPEN SEAT

270229895 186674
SUMITH 
KUMAR P PRAKASH KUMAR MANJULA BCNO 01-04-2000 919680480735 Indian OPEN SEAT

281112556 186675 AGISHA J JOHN BRITTO THADHAUSE MARY BCNO 20-11-2000 918608582591 Indian OPEN SEAT

200119216 186676 VANDANA MANOJ KUMAR SUNITA SCNO 30-07-2000
011997185257
5 Indian OPEN SEAT

390326645 186677
SURYA 
PRAKASH K P KALAISELVAN K CHANDRA BCNO 21-10-2000 919789644184 Indian OPEN SEAT

311511175 186684
PRATIKSHA 
MISHRA

KANHAIYA KANT 
MISHRA POONAM MISHRA GNNO 15-03-2001 919545801620 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420119232 186686
VISLAVATH 
VINEETH

VISLAVATH 
RAMCHANDER VISLAVATH PADMA STNO 28-03-2001 918374549868 Indian OPEN SEAT

410123988 186691 SRIPRIYA V VENKATESAN C KALAIYARASI V BCNO 22-07-1997 918608552589 Indian OPEN SEAT

420124938 186692
GUJJULA 
SRAVAN G RAMALINGAIAH K M PADMAVATHI STNO 17-12-2000 919492326770 Indian OPEN SEAT

410205228 186695 SNEGHA R S RAVIKUMAR N SELVI R BCNO 08-07-2001 919486374674 Indian OPEN SEAT

281101477 186697
COLIN 
CHERIAN

CHERIAN 
THOMAS K JOICE CHERIAN GNNO 24-01-2001 919447495169 NRI OPEN SEAT

411400580 186700
PRABAKARAN 
K KUMAR M CHITRA K BCNO 09-12-1999 919976875529 Indian OPEN SEAT

120504006 186701
RATHOD SAI 
PRIYA

RATHOD 
GANPATH DHARAMSOTH ANITHA STNO 31-08-2000 919493558830 Indian OPEN SEAT

370100644 186704
IJAZ AHAMED 
H

HAROON 
RASHEED SHABEENA BCNO 05-08-2000 918870188987 Indian OPEN SEAT

120514622 186709
GUMMADILLI 
SOWMYA

GUMMADILLI 
VENKATA SUBBA 
RAO GUMMADILLI SUNITHA BCNO 04-03-2000 919848476253 Indian OPEN SEAT

120516510 186712
KEERTHANA 
JETTI

MADHU BABU 
JETTI VARADANAM PEMULA SCNO 03-12-2000 918341251525 Indian OPEN SEAT

440706089 186717
MANISHA 
SINGH RAMESH SINGH KANTI SINGH SCNO 30-07-1996 919457313615 Indian OPEN SEAT

420102267 186719
MAMILLA 
PRIYANKA

MAMILLA 
SATHYANARAYAN
A MAMILLA ANNAPURNA BCNO 02-05-1999 919849773589 Indian OPEN SEAT

410206381 186723 PADMASRI D T DHANABAL DHANALAKSHMI D BCNO 11-08-2000 919600772884 Indian OPEN SEAT

420503614 186724
SINGARAPU 
INDU

SINGARAPU 
YELLAIAH SINGARAPU SUGUNA SCNO 27-03-2001 919542057601 Indian OPEN SEAT

170101379 186727
AAFREEN 
SHEIKH SHEIKH SALIM SHAHNAZ GNNO 02-09-1999 919407984103 Indian OPEN SEAT

220902888 186728
APURVA 
AMITABH VINAYKUMAR BANDANA GNNO 19-04-2001 919913881374 Indian OPEN SEAT
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440400900 186736
MD ZEESHAN 
ALAM

MD MASHKUR 
ALAM HENA SHAMAYEM GNNO 08-08-1999 919897756708 Indian OPEN SEAT

390360248 186739
SUDHANSHU 
RATHORE

AMAR SINGH 
RATHORE KRISHNA KANWAR GNNO 14-12-2000 919928386481 Indian OPEN SEAT

300318955 186740 NEHA PATEL KARAN SINGH RANJANA STNO 29-10-1999 919981020238 Indian OPEN SEAT

220300753 186741

GOLETAR 
ANKURKUMAR 
 SURESHBHAI SURESHBHAI RAMABEN BCNO 12-08-2001 919328416047 Indian OPEN SEAT

410212694 186756
ALTHAF 
BASHEER M

MOHAMMED 
ASIF ALI M ALIMA BIVI M BCNO 11-04-2001 919384250176 Indian OPEN SEAT

280302997 186762 NIDHIYA ELIAS ELIAS M K LEELA EWNO 21-12-1999 918078363001 Indian OPEN SEAT

300101932 186774
DEEKSHA 
KADAM

GAJANAND 
KADAM ANITA KADAM SCNO 03-04-2000 919165620678 Indian OPEN SEAT

281203139 186781
DEVI 
KARTHIKA A S A S SANTHOSH K S SHEEJA BCNO 24-04-2000 918281343931 Indian OPEN SEAT

311014981 186787

YADAV 
RAVISHANKAR 
BRIJLAL BRIJLAL PARVATI GNNO 24-11-2000 918424938679 Indian OPEN SEAT

120102791 186788
SRAVANI 
PERAM MUKKANTI TULASAMMA STNO 14-02-1998 918106597422 Indian OPEN SEAT

130101697 186794
ABHIJIT 
SHARMA

INDRALAL 
SHARMA MINA SHARMA GNNO 30-01-1999 918486178106 Indian OPEN SEAT

281102344 186798
TISA MARY 
CYRIAC CYRIAC JOSE SHARMILA MATHEW GNNO 19-05-2001 919497522391 Indian OPEN SEAT

410102136 186800 K PRIYANKA K KARTHIKEYAN K RAJESWARI BCNO 07-03-2002 919094335478 Indian OPEN SEAT

440780005 186802 ITEE
SURESH 
CHANDRA NIRALA CHANDRAKALA NIRALA SCNO 09-04-1996 919451582909 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420104905 186807
BHUPATHI 
PREETHI

BHUPATHI 
YADAGIRI BHUPATHI SAROJA SCNO 19-10-2000 919553822638 Indian OPEN SEAT

410605409 186811 PRITHI R RAMESH T RANJITHA R BCNO 14-09-2000 919842154399 Indian OPEN SEAT

390319950 186815
AYUSH 
PRATAP SINGH LAJPATI PUSHPA KUMARI SCNO 20-02-2002 917266835774 Indian OPEN SEAT

410103652 186817
PRIYANGHAA 
SREE S SIVAKUMAR V BHUVANESWARI G BCNO 05-06-2001 919600230227 Indian OPEN SEAT

390301663 186824
RANJAN 
KUMAR

SHIV NATH 
BAITHA SAVITA DEVI SCNO 11-02-2001 919199953220 Indian OPEN SEAT

410902414 186827 NIVASKAR S SARAVANAN M SENBAGAVALLI K SCNO 07-12-1999 919976266663 Indian OPEN SEAT

410105222 186832 SUSHMIDHA T THANGARAJU V CHITHRAMALA J SCNO 23-04-2001 917373576498 Indian OPEN SEAT

150229500 186839
PRATIBHA 
KUMARI KANHAIYA LAL MANORAMA DEVI SCNO 29-03-1995 919471487565 Indian OPEN SEAT

390605029 186844
HRIDAYA 
MEGHWAL VINOD MEGHWAL SAVITRI MEGHWAL SCNO 30-04-2001 919460415585 Indian OPEN SEAT

120500383 186858

CHINTHAPALLI 
PRAMOD 
NEERAJ

CHINTHAPALLI 
SURYANARAYANA

CHINTHAPALLI 
NEELIMA SCNO 18-09-2001 918464817139 Indian OPEN SEAT

281206313 186864 JISA T J JAMES T O SHAJI P D EWNO 15-10-2000 919656306499 Indian OPEN SEAT
270226876 186870 HARSHA M MURTHY M CHANDRAMMA S BCNO 20-07-2001 917353037135 Indian OPEN SEAT

440600823 186872

MANISH 
KUMAR 
VERMA

HEMENDRA 
KUMAR SANGEETA SCNO 13-08-1999 916390815383 Indian OPEN SEAT

220904367 186873 PATEL ZEEL
BHADRESHKUMA
R KALPANBEN EWNO 08-11-2000 919408433527 Indian OPEN SEAT

270242601 186880 T MOUNESHA T VEERESHA T BHARATHI BCNO 14-11-1999 919652625821 Indian OPEN SEAT

300201089 186882 NIMSON BOSS BASANT KUMAR MANJU LATA SCNO 27-08-2000 919827207885 Indian OPEN SEAT
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460810093 186889 SOHELA RAY
MR SANTANU 
RAY MS BABY RAY SCNO 27-05-2001 918910268359 Indian OPEN SEAT

200142835 186891
LOKESH 
KUMAR

BHUVNESHWER 
DAS ANITA DEVI SCNO 16-01-1999 919818471075 Indian OPEN SEAT

410103658 186897 SREEJA M
VENKATESWARLU 
 M LATHA M BCNO 12-10-2000 919940305528 Indian OPEN SEAT

270201510 186904
RABEENA 
IRSHAD

MOHAMED 
FAROOQ S QAISER TAJ BCNO 23-12-2000 919480947585 Indian OPEN SEAT

440903886 186908
HARSH 
TOMAR SUNIL KR TOMAR REENA TOMAR GNNO 10-02-2000 919410622578 Indian OPEN SEAT

270307099 186914
B H M 
LAVANYA

B H M 
JAYAKUMAR 
SWAMY GOURAMMA B H M EWNO 05-08-2000 919902500484 Indian OPEN SEAT

120501701 186915
SIRIGIRI 
KIRAN KUMAR

SIRIGIRI 
SUBHAKAR

SIRIGIRI CHENCHU 
NAGAMMA SCNO 14-05-2001 918790553736 Indian OPEN SEAT

270216801 186919 NIDHI MALLIKARJUN VANI BCNO 09-02-2001 919880058460 Indian OPEN SEAT
270236016 186922 STUTHI S SUNU YAGAPPA KAVITHA RANI A SCNO 20-04-2001 919886606021 Indian OPEN SEAT

120302119 186923

RAYAPA 
BLESSY 
AMULYA

RAYAPA ANANDA 
BABU

BATCHU JAMINA 
THEJOVATHI SCNO 20-11-2002 919182044651 Indian OPEN SEAT

311522451 186950

DESHPANDE 
KARAN 
MUKESH

MUKESH 
MUKUND 
DESHPANDE

MONIKA MUKESH 
DESHPANDE GNNO 06-09-2001 919225505455 Indian OPEN SEAT

311101854 186953
ASHLESHA 
RAJESH LADE

RAJESH DEVAJI 
LADE MAMTA RAJESH LADE SCNO 29-11-2000 919850307242 Indian OPEN SEAT

280603133 186961
ADITHYA B 
NATH REGHUNADHAN J A BEENAKUMARY BCNO 17-05-2000 919496739262 Indian OPEN SEAT

420106742 186968

BACHEWAL 
PRANEETH 
KUMAR BACHEWAL RAVI BACHEWAL JYOTHI BCNO 06-06-2000 919948267925 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390320264 186974

MANIYAR 
WASIM 
AKRAM M D KHAJA NAZIMA BEGUM BCNO 14-12-1997 917709708479 Indian OPEN SEAT

390602803 186976
PRAGATI 
MEENA

NAMO NARAYAN 
MEENA RAJANI MEENA STNO 20-04-2000 919928871125 Indian OPEN SEAT

200129758 186977
AVINASH 
KUMAR SHYAM CHANDRA RAKESHWARI DEVI SCNO 26-01-1996 917827313556 Indian OPEN SEAT

420501145 186981

DHARAVATH 
CHANDANA 
NAIK D SEEMA NAIK D ANITHA BAI STNO 27-01-2000 918555988842 Indian OPEN SEAT

270708546 186983 NIREEKSHA J K JANARDHANA K B JYOTHI M BCNO 08-11-1999 919686917094 Indian OPEN SEAT

420301518 186990
PODUGU 
NIHARIKA

PODUGU 
SRINIVAS PODUGU RAMADEVI STNO 29-10-2000 917569191026 Indian OPEN SEAT

311112397 187000
SHALVI 
MESHRAM SHISHUPAL YASHODHARA SCNO 03-04-2000 919921908251 Indian OPEN SEAT

270238022 187005 N KIRAN
K V NARAYA 
SWAMY T K JAYAMMA STNO 06-06-2000 919972362065 Indian OPEN SEAT

390505658 187020 SHIVANI RAJ SUBODH RAJAK KUMARI SUSHMA SCNO 10-07-1999 917726921948 Indian OPEN SEAT

360302036 187026
PRIYANKA 
PRIYADARSINI

SUSHANTA 
KUMAR SETHI NISHAMANI DEVI SCNO 07-03-2001 919040502867 Indian OPEN SEAT

240100477 187029
SAURABH 
BHATTI CHUNILAL BHATTI ANJU KUMARI SCNO 01-11-2001 919501055697 Indian OPEN SEAT

300500441 187034 SHRUTI RAI BHUPENDRA RAI SANTOSH RAI BCNO 07-04-2000 919109607660 Indian OPEN SEAT

120400430 187043
KUMMARAKU
NTA SRAVANI

KUMMARAKUNTA 
 MUNEENDRA

KUMMARAKUNTA 
CHENGAMMA SCNO 09-08-2000 919000777469 Indian OPEN SEAT

200104515 187046
APARNA 
SHARMA ARVIND SHARMA BINDU SHARMA GNNO 06-01-2001 919350529646 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420110871 187047
SAI SARANYA 
MANNE M HARI BABU KALPANA GNNO 17-05-2001 919391608131 Indian OPEN SEAT

200130242 187051 PRIYA ASHWINI KUMAR LALITA RANI SCNO 14-05-2000
502170157750
21 Indian OPEN SEAT

390366925 187052
ABHISHEK 
PARIHAR

NANURAM 
PARIHAR SHANTI PARIHAR SCNO 26-11-2001 918529358249 Indian OPEN SEAT

300500189 187053
ARJUN 
KANDARA

HARI SHANKAR 
KANDARA SUMA KANDARA BCNO 13-02-1997 917970177626 Indian OPEN SEAT

120103689 187054

ALLA 
HEMANTH SAI 
PRUDHVI ALLA AJAY BABU

ALLA UMA 
MAHESWARI GNNO 26-05-1999 918008468088 Indian OPEN SEAT

120300013 187055
THOTIREDDY 
SAHITHYA

T SUDHAKARA 
REDDY T PARVATHI GNNO 20-09-1999 917097214161 Indian OPEN SEAT

120100177 187057

SHAIK 
MOHAMMED 
ASSAD SHAIK ISMAIL K M ABIDA BEGUM BCNO 11-12-2001 919515465486 Indian OPEN SEAT

410206069 187065
SRIMEENAKSHI 
 PRATHUSHA K KANNAN S MINI K GNNO 14-09-2000 919843214495 Indian OPEN SEAT

410107923 187066 RAKASWETHA RAJKUMAR KAMALA SCNO 13-06-2000 919003115580 Indian OPEN SEAT

120205555 187083
MESA AMAR 
NICHOLAS

MESA RAVI 
KUMAR MESA MARY REENA SCNO 26-05-2001 919440040031 Indian OPEN SEAT

410103498 187086
S 
ABINESHWAN N SIVANADIAN S SHARMILA GNNO 19-09-2001 919444022952 Indian OPEN SEAT

410207854 187097 K PAVITHRA R KUPPUSAMY KALA KUPPUSAMY GNNO 22-10-2001 919444960457 Indian OPEN SEAT

270581064 187100
ABDUL 
RAHMAN

SYED OSMAN 
ABBASI

AAISHA SIDDIQA 
ABBASI BCNO 24-04-2002 919591489106 Indian OPEN SEAT

280605546 187103 JIJI JAYAN JAYAN L BABY GEETHA A BCNO 14-01-2000 919895900713 Indian OPEN SEAT

Page 4143 of 7016



LIST FOR EIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR STRAY VACANCY UG 2019 (OPEN SEAT)
Rollno Rank Name FatherName MotherName CandCat Dob mobileNo Nationality AppliedCounselling

410700187 187107 ROHINI V
VENKATACHALAP
ATHY V UMA DEVI V BCNO 27-10-2000 919443327299 Indian OPEN SEAT

120202724 187108 B PRANAVI
B 
SHIVANARAYANA B LAXMI BCNO 27-06-2001 919849116282 Indian OPEN SEAT

220103416 187113

SHAILRAJSINH 
MUKESHSINH 
PARMAR MUKESHSINH HETALKUMARI GNNO 20-12-2001 919499630238 Indian OPEN SEAT

280201377 187121 MIDHUNA K R RAJEEV K M SOLI M T SCNO 28-06-2000 919446383120 Indian OPEN SEAT

411207051 187123
LOHA 
PRADHAAN L

LOHANATHAN 
MN KARTHIGAYINI L BCNO 26-04-2000 919443161910 Indian OPEN SEAT

430102662 187125
BARNITA 
MAJUMDER

KSHITISH 
MAJUMDER SHIKHA MAJUMDER SCNO 15-09-1999 919774638485 Indian OPEN SEAT

270602286 187126
SANIKA 
SHIVAJI YADAV

SHIVAJI SHAHAJI 
YADAV

SHUBHADA SHIVAJI 
YADAV BCNO 01-07-2001 917259183685 Indian OPEN SEAT

270236912 187128
HRISHIKESH 
KARWA VISHNUKANT NEETA BCNO 20-03-2000 919845430022 Indian OPEN SEAT

420133454 187129
PARIYADA SAI 
SUPRAJA

PARIYADA 
VENKATESH PARIYADA SAILAJA BCNO 06-06-2002 919246861156 Indian OPEN SEAT

390508406 187137
AAKRATI 
CHITRANSH

SHAILENDRA 
SHRIVASTAVA

POORNIMA 
SHRIVASTAVA EWNO 18-12-2002 918504988676 Indian OPEN SEAT

160102308 187138
TANU 
GHATWAL BOOTA RAM PARVEEN KUMARI SCNO 12-10-1999 918283832531 Indian OPEN SEAT

440901361 187150
DIVYANSH 
GAUR KESHAV GAUR SALONI SHARMA EWNO 20-10-1999 917830628628 Indian OPEN SEAT

390336475 187152
KULDEEP 
KUMAR PRAHLAD KUMAR SEEMA SCNO 27-08-1998 919057462217 Indian OPEN SEAT

420121005 187154
JAMPALA SAI 
TEJA

MADHUSUDHAN 
JAMPALA

MALATHILATHA 
JAMPALA BCNO 10-11-2000 919704677101 Indian OPEN SEAT
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310401883 187163
HARSHALI 
ANIL GAWALI ANIL KAMALABAI BCNO 07-08-2001 919552522193 Indian OPEN SEAT

420401019 187167
SATHWIKA 
PATLOLLA

PATLOLLA 
CHANDRA 
SHEKAR

PATLOLLA 
VIJAYALAXMI BCNO 08-06-2001 919440004032 Indian OPEN SEAT

440714604 187169 NEHALATA CHHEDI LAL NEELAM DEVI SCNO 20-10-1990 917379188761 Indian OPEN SEAT

200136573 187174
MUSKAN 
DAIMA

KAILASH CHAND 
DAIMA SUSHILA DEVI SCNO 22-01-2000 919810041042 Indian OPEN SEAT

280813328 187180 ADARSH P SREEKUMAR P N NEENA K BCNO 19-05-1999 919446469836 Indian OPEN SEAT

441002090 187183
RASHMI 
NIGAM

VISHWA BANDHU 
NIGAM ANITA NIGAM GNNO 22-07-2001 919711808376 Indian OPEN SEAT

270206955 187194 DIVYA G N
G NARASIMHA 
REDDY USHA RANI GNNO 24-12-2001 918088223342 Indian OPEN SEAT

420125364 187195 MD FAIZAAN
MD 
HAFEEZUDDIN QUDSIA NAZNEEN BCNO 01-10-2001 919491786777 Indian OPEN SEAT

150224651 187197
AKRITI 
CHOURASIA

ANUP KUMAR 
MODI ARTI DEVI BCNO 07-12-1999 918873342332 Indian OPEN SEAT

410110740 187200
S HARI 
PRASAD T SARAVANAN K KALAI SELVI BCNO 04-09-2001 919444887348 Indian OPEN SEAT

420500046 187203
VENKATESH 
BHUKYA MANGYA BADRI STNO 28-08-2001 919989418220 Indian OPEN SEAT

370102677 187207
RAGU RAMAN 
V VENKATESAN G SAKUNTHALA V BCNO 24-05-2002 919345166148 Indian OPEN SEAT

280904280 187214
AMINA 
SADIQU A SADIQUE SHEEBA A R BCNO 05-01-2000 917510304295 Indian OPEN SEAT

120300670 187218
BHIMA 
POOJITHA BHIMA RAMU BHIMA RAJESHWARI SCNO 21-08-2001 919885099103 Indian OPEN SEAT

440714308 187219 SUNIL PATEL
ROSHAN LAL 
VERMA SHANTI DEVI BCNO 10-03-2001 917795947549 Indian OPEN SEAT

120301992 187225
PURINI 
SUSMITHA

PURINI 
SUDHAKAR PURINI LAVANYA BCNO 10-08-2000 919502163470 Indian OPEN SEAT
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230204288 187227 TANNU PRIYA BHIM SINGH RADHA RANI SCNO 12-02-2002 918901202647 Indian OPEN SEAT

220100363 187231
AKSHATA 
SHETTY HARISH SHETTY USHALATA SHETTY GNNO 13-01-2001 919898033013 Indian OPEN SEAT

120607398 187238
BELAMANA 
MOHINI

BELAMANA 
APPARAO

BELAMANA 
SUDHARANI SCNO 09-03-2001 919441865436 Indian OPEN SEAT

311000872 187240

KANKEKAR 
SAMRUDDHI 
RAJENDRA RAJENDRA RIDDHI GNNO 26-01-2002 919930202468 Indian OPEN SEAT

410907364 187250 DHANUSH A ARUL USHA BCNO 08-06-2001 919444238381 Indian OPEN SEAT

380401438 187254
JANHAVI 
MEHTA KULDEEP KUMAR SWATI MEHTA GNNO 01-11-2001 919877115510 Indian OPEN SEAT

120512778 187255
TUNGETI 
HIMALAY

TUNGETI 
VENKATRAMANA TUNGETI ARUNA SCNO 20-10-1999 919959656833 Indian OPEN SEAT

270209479 187256
SAI SUJAN 
MOHAN

MOHAN 
HANUMANTHAPP
A MAMATHA H M GNNO 28-07-2001 918971000918 Indian OPEN SEAT

150229324 187259
NEERAJ 
KUMAR RAMLAL PRASAD INDU PRASAD BCNO 17-09-1997 917619775403 Indian OPEN SEAT

420137263 187269
TRUSHAL M 
SANGAPUR

MALLIKARJUN S 
SANGAPUR SHWETA M SANGAPUR BCNO 19-02-2002 919964777821 Indian OPEN SEAT

200149040 187273
AAKASH 
DAHIYA RAJESH KUMAR RAM RATI GNNO 26-02-2000 918396055982 Indian OPEN SEAT

270100983 187283
AMBIKA 
BIRADAR ANILAKUMAR BHARATI BCNO 01-12-2000 918660502200 Indian OPEN SEAT

160105564 187297 RAMANJOT JASBIR SINGH SATYA DEVI SCNO 14-02-2001 919463917321 Indian OPEN SEAT

311301603 187305
NIKAM NEHA 
RATILAL

NIKAM RATILAL 
WAMANRAO PRATIBHA SCNO 02-12-2000 919850795133 Indian OPEN SEAT
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310705711 187318

BHALERAO 
SAURABH 
VILAS

VILAS 
JAGANNATH 
BHALERAO JYOTI VILAS BHALERAO SCNO 16-03-2000 919604011090 Indian OPEN SEAT

410902498 187326 SUSMA T
THIRUVENGADAN 
 O KANCHANA T BCNO 30-05-2000 917667727743 Indian OPEN SEAT

200139039 187328 SOMA BALWANT SINGH BIMLA DEVI BCNO 06-12-1999 919024057465 Indian OPEN SEAT
200143111 187332 NEHA ASHOK KUMAR SUNITA SCNO 29-05-2001 919868639228 Indian OPEN SEAT

120513057 187342
GUNTIKA 
RAJALAKSHMI

GUNTIKA 
VENKATA 
RAMANA

GUNTIKA 
PADMAVATHI BCNO 05-12-2001 919848345704 Indian OPEN SEAT

410702826 187351
LINKESHVARA
N R

RAJA KRISHNA 
KUMAR R VIJAYA RAMANI S BCNO 14-04-2002 918525076248 Indian OPEN SEAT

420102241 187357
MUDAVATH 
YOGESH NAIK

MUDAVATH 
SHANKER MUDAVATH SUJATHA STNO 11-02-1999 919618819411 Indian OPEN SEAT

420101213 187359 BODA KALYAN BODA BALU BODA MANGAMMA STNO 10-06-1998 919347816695 Indian OPEN SEAT

300312365 187362
MOKSHI 
MANDRAH

KISHORE KUMAR 
MANDRAH KIRAN LATA MANDRAH SCNO 09-02-2001 919981751399 Indian OPEN SEAT

460809533 187366 SELINA KHAN
SAMIRUDDIN 
KHAN RAHANA BIBI BCNO 31-05-1999 919434078467 Indian OPEN SEAT

311401488 187373
MORE KUNAL 
SANJAY

SANJAY 
SHANTILAL MORE ALKA SANJAY MORE SCNO 25-05-2001 919869454400 Indian OPEN SEAT

160112064 187381
SANJANA 
GROVER VIKAS GROVER VANDANA GROVER GNNO 07-08-1998 919729981111 Indian OPEN SEAT

420138342 187384
SOMALINGAM 
SAI DINESH

SOMALINGAM 
GANGA RAM

SOMALINGAM 
CHANDRAKALA SCNO 30-06-2000 916309361230 Indian OPEN SEAT
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220104389 187387
DRASHTI 
PATEL

KAMLESHKUMAR 
PATEL BHARGAVIBEN PATEL GNNO 02-01-2001 919016568104 Indian OPEN SEAT

390500220 187394
MAHAK 
AGRAWAL

KAMAL KISHOR 
AGRAWAL KALPANA AGRAWAL GNNO 15-07-1998 917413932869 Indian OPEN SEAT

311313762 187411
NIGAL ANIKET 
VILAS VILAS ANITA BCNO 29-07-2001 919579869342 Indian OPEN SEAT

280400076 187415
AISHWARYA K 
V SUDHEER C SMITHA K V GNNO 06-09-2000 919747467709 Indian OPEN SEAT

440600683 187423
UTKARSH 
DHAMSAIYA

SURENDRA 
KUMAR 
DHAMSAIYA USHA DHAMSAIYA SCNO 25-04-2000 919889442933 Indian OPEN SEAT

200145092 187428
SUKANYA 
PATHAK PANKAJ PATHAK NAMRATA PATHAK GNNO 06-10-1999 919599099939 Indian OPEN SEAT

380301029 187429
PALAK 
VASHIST RAJEEV VASHIST MEENAKSHI VASHIST GNNO 12-11-2000 919855722921 Indian OPEN SEAT

270602356 187450
KIRAN 
DHARMATTI GOPAL SHALAVVA BCNO 16-07-2001 919448920457 Indian OPEN SEAT

200136892 187453 SHIV SHEKHAR JASVEER SINGH SAVITA SINGH BCNO 15-08-1999 919312208511 Indian OPEN SEAT

410209963 187465
GRIFFIN J 
DHEHICK S JAYAKUMAR NIRMALA JOY SELENA GNNO 03-11-2000 918754755355 Indian OPEN SEAT

390309762 187466 ANKUR LUNIA
HEERA LAL 
LUNIWAL LEELA DEVI SCNO 27-07-1998 919785424292 Indian OPEN SEAT

460808459 187467 SHREYA PAL SANKAR PAL SUSMITA PAL GNNO 22-02-2000 918420521625 Indian OPEN SEAT

120503041 187478
KATIKALA 
KARTHIK

KATIKALA 
BHASKARA RAO

GUDIPATI RAJINI 
GRACE BEBI SCNO 25-01-2002 919908959854 Indian OPEN SEAT

230208027 187494 VIKAS RAMNIWAS BEDO DEVI SCNO 06-12-2000 919671980462 Indian OPEN SEAT

220101416 187501 KHUSHI BHATT PRADEEP BHATT URVI BHATT GNNO 19-02-2001 919825300885 Indian OPEN SEAT

280300543 187503 SHINTU SHAJI SHAJI MATHAI JULIE SHAJI EWNO 26-04-2001 919544359423 Indian OPEN SEAT
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281107269 187504 ANAKHA NAIR
SREE PRAKASH A 
P MINI S GNNO 09-03-2000 919447159000 Indian OPEN SEAT

120601677 187512
AKANKSHA D 
KUMAR

DHANANJAY 
KUMAR REETA KUMARI BCNO 11-11-2000 919004477773 Indian OPEN SEAT

440302149 187517
HASSAN RAZA 
MALIK

AEHTISHAM 
AHMAD MALIK NAHIDA MALIK GNNO 06-02-2000 917860473319 Indian OPEN SEAT

311213848 187518

PAYE 
SHRINIVAS 
MADHUKAR MADHUKAR VIMAL BCNO 13-06-1999 919511860653 Indian OPEN SEAT

120509461 187521
MEDASARI 
ANIL KUMAR

MEDASARI 
VEERABADRUDU

MEDASARI 
KULLAYAMMA STNO 19-01-2000 919000405694 Indian OPEN SEAT

270222926 187524 MONAL S SARAVANAN KAVITHA BCNO 03-05-2001
217490083021
74 Indian OPEN SEAT

360500507 187526

BHABANI 
SHANKAR 
PANDA TRINATH PANDA MAMATA OTTA GNNO 23-08-1999 919776942489 Indian OPEN SEAT

460814169 187528
PRERANA 
SAHU

SUBRATA KUMAR 
SAHU PRITIKANA SAHU BCNO 08-11-1999 919733191018 Indian OPEN SEAT

170103561 187537
KALENDRI 
PATEL PREM LAL SAGANI BCNO 31-03-2001 916264431370 Indian OPEN SEAT

200149621 187539
TANISHQ 
SHARMA AJAY SHARMA SAVITA SHARMA BCNO 10-05-2000 919560524467 Indian OPEN SEAT

270236643 187566 ALKA ASHOK ASHOK KUMAR C VIDULA ASHOK GNNO 13-01-2001 919036099574 Indian OPEN SEAT
270220567 187575 SUPRIYA J JAGADISH D RAJESWARI D K BCNO 09-01-2001 917899250760 Indian OPEN SEAT

390603287 187580
HIMANI 
BARANDA

MUKESH KUMAR 
MEENA HARSHWATI STNO 20-05-1999 918003084996 Indian OPEN SEAT

300101136 187592
NIKHIL 
TEJWANI

PITAMBER 
TEJWANI JYOTI TEJWANI EWNO 14-06-2000 919770619184 Indian OPEN SEAT
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220111765 187604

MUMBAIGARA 
 
MOHMADFAIZ
AN 
MOHMADZAHI
D MOHMADZAHID FARJANA EWNO 07-06-2001 919664693095 Indian OPEN SEAT

390341984 187609
SWATI 
BUNDELA

JEEVAN RAM 
BUNDELA SHARDA DAVI SCNO 27-08-1999 919413449662 Indian OPEN SEAT

270601221 187616
SAHANA A 
MALI ARAVIND C MALI SUSHMA A MALI BCPH 13-02-2000 918904333056 Indian OPEN SEAT

390324198 187617 KUNAL MEENA B L MEENA URMILA MEENA STNO 02-07-2001 917976195122 Indian OPEN SEAT

281105034 187625 SISIRA R S

RADHA 
KRISHNAN NAIR T 
K SREELA M I GNNO 08-03-2000 919995738269 Indian OPEN SEAT

460400734 187636
SUBHAM 
LAYEK

BIDYUT KUMAR 
LAYEK LAXMI LAYEK SCNO 08-04-1999 917001360163 Indian OPEN SEAT

280604451 187638 ANANYA S S
SUDHEESH 
KUMAR G SULA K GNNO 02-09-2000 917511138088 Indian OPEN SEAT

281101318 187640
HARIKRISHNA 
A J JAYAKUMAR T ANITHAKUMARI K GNNO 17-02-2001 919495729607 Indian OPEN SEAT

200101482 187643
SIMARPREET 
KAUR JATINDER SINGH HARPREET KAUR GNNO 11-09-2001 919811702219 Indian OPEN SEAT

311010549 187644
KHAN ATIK 
LIYAKAT LIYAKAT MAISAR JAHAN GNNO 11-12-2000 917317302747 Indian OPEN SEAT

240102565 187668 RISHIJA CHAMAN PURI SHELLY PURI GNNO 16-04-2002 919418037414 Indian OPEN SEAT

411402298 187670 ELAYANILA S P S SARAVANAN S PAVALAKODI BCNO 25-07-2001 919443256393 Indian OPEN SEAT

281004689 187673 SARATH M
MURALEEDHARA
N P SALINI S SCNO 19-03-2001 919605492565 Indian OPEN SEAT

460807634 187678
SAHELI 
SHARMIN ABDUL KHALEQUE SHIRIN FIRDOUSI GNNO 04-07-1994 919836044937 Indian OPEN SEAT
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440404631 187686 AKASH VERMA NAND KISHOR SUNITA DEVI SCNO 19-02-1996 918851190302 Indian OPEN SEAT

380203572 187690
SHAINA RAI 
KALRA JASWANT RAI SESHAN KHICHI SCNO 08-08-2001 918198822400 Indian OPEN SEAT

411402813 187708
LASHMI PRIYA 
S SARAVANAN J SUNDARI S BCNO 15-07-2001 919442054273 Indian OPEN SEAT

120206562 187712
MIDUTHURU 
SUKUMAR M RAMESH A ELIJABETH SCNO 09-04-2001 919391729207 Indian OPEN SEAT

390602797 187719 ADITYA SHAH DEEPAK SHAH SEEMA SHAH GNNO 01-05-2001 917742545454 Indian OPEN SEAT
270239051 187721 RAKSHITHA R RAJENDRA J V MANJULADEVI M BCNO 24-08-2001 916379409669 Indian OPEN SEAT
280908702 187724 NAVNEETH B BINOY M ANITHA ARAVINDU GNNO 08-12-2001 918943694529 Indian OPEN SEAT

390503819 187737
SWARNIMA 
RATHORE

RAGHVENDRA 
RATHORE MANJULA RATHORE GNNO 17-01-1999 919336319221 Indian OPEN SEAT

280310471 187748
ASHNA 
AUGUSTIN AUGUSTIN BAIJU SHINI BCNO 29-08-2000 919447305668 Indian OPEN SEAT

270807707 187751
VASUPAL 
PRAGNA

MALEYUR 
NAGARAJ 
VASUPAL VASUPAL ARATHI GNNO 24-07-2001 919902588895 NRI OPEN SEAT

280401596 187753
HARICHANDA
NA R RAJEEV K V SANEEJA K T SCNO 29-05-1999 919447688075 Indian OPEN SEAT

280306746 187762
SHAKSHI 
SHARAN D B B SHARAN VIJAYA SHARAN GNNO 11-09-2001 917012610014 Indian OPEN SEAT

280608790 187771 ANUPAMA S AJIKUMAR S SUNITHA V S GNNO 24-06-2000 918943999638 Indian OPEN SEAT
281115026 187795 ANJIMA S SANJEEVAN R BINU G S BCNO 10-04-2000 917907153640 Indian OPEN SEAT

440810233 187822 DEVANSHU
ANIL KUMAR 
PRAJAPATI KUSUM LATA BCNO 31-10-1998 919451142831 Indian OPEN SEAT

281109094 187823 SARAN J NAIR JYOTHISH BABU J KAVITHA O R GNNO 20-12-2001 919446420625 Indian OPEN SEAT

270710523 187826
ANJANA NAIR 
P K BALAKRISHNAN K JYOTHISREE P K GNNO 26-09-2001 919446062874 Indian OPEN SEAT

390365969 187833
SUMAN 
MEENA

RAMESHWAR 
DAYAL MEENA UGANTI DEVI STNO 06-12-1998 918079027860 Indian OPEN SEAT
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200106661 187845
KHUSHAL 
KUMAR

DHARMENDER 
KUMAR REKHA SCNO 14-05-2001 917291004011 Indian OPEN SEAT

410208362 187846
VARUN 
ADITHYA S

SENTHIL KUMAR 
D DHANALAKSHMI G BCNO 13-08-2001 919003525050 Indian OPEN SEAT

311109260 187862
SAKHARE 
VAIDEHI PRASHANT SANJANA SCNO 02-08-2001 919822575670 Indian OPEN SEAT

440210907 187903
ANKIT 
MAURYA

SHYAM BALI 
MAURYA GEETA DEVI BCNO 31-07-1997 919936979846 Indian OPEN SEAT

380301050 187905
MAYANK 
SALLY SUNIL DUTT

MEENA KUMARI 
VASUDEVA GNNO 29-05-2001 919914774691 Indian OPEN SEAT

281112822 187906 ARAVIND U L
UDAYAKUMARAN 
 NAIR K LEKSHMI M NAIR GNNO 16-02-2001 917994606516 Indian OPEN SEAT

230200754 187925 SHALLU
KANWAR SINGH 
SAINI SATYA SAINI BCNO 22-01-2000 918708982537 Indian OPEN SEAT

460401448 187933
SNEHANGSU 
BISOI SANTIRAM BISOI JHARNA BISOI SCNO 24-05-2002 917047664333 Indian OPEN SEAT

300308722 187941 HARSH JAIN RAVINDRA JAIN SUNITA JAIN GNNO 01-05-2001 919425032755 Indian OPEN SEAT
380301013 187943 SHRIL GULATI SUMIT GULATI TANU GULATI GNNO 10-11-2000 919876620552 Indian OPEN SEAT

420127902 187951
TALARI 
ANISHKA

TALARI 
GANGADHAR TALARI SHOBHA SCNO 21-01-2000 917287899629 Indian OPEN SEAT

460811482 187954
SWAGATA 
MANDAL

BIRENDRA NATH 
MANDAL NANDITA MANDAL SCNO 24-02-2000 919733800561 Indian OPEN SEAT

270509847 187958 RAVITHA RAMESH SUMAN SCNO 04-02-2001 919740484506 Indian OPEN SEAT

390406372 187961
ARVIND 
KODECHA

NIRBHA RAM 
KODECHA LUNI DEVI SCNO 25-04-1998 917300107477 Indian OPEN SEAT

130101855 187968 RINE PERME KABANG PERME YEM MENGU PERME STNO 15-10-2000 917005097568 Indian OPEN SEAT
410302362 187972 ABISHEK R RAMESH S SUMATHI M SCNO 22-11-2000 916369387298 Indian OPEN SEAT

420105993 187973

BELDAR 
MOHAMMED 
SHOAIB

B MOHAMMED 
NAZEERUDDIN B REHANA BCNO 20-02-2002 919912173987 Indian OPEN SEAT

420125511 187977 VIVEK MAVIN M BASAVARAJ M REKHA SCNO 21-09-2000 919885762821 Indian OPEN SEAT

Page 4152 of 7016



LIST FOR EIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR STRAY VACANCY UG 2019 (OPEN SEAT)
Rollno Rank Name FatherName MotherName CandCat Dob mobileNo Nationality AppliedCounselling

390501306 187988
BHAWNA 
RANJAN

RAJIV KUMAR 
RANJAN PRAMILA KUMARI GNNO 09-05-1997 919470022100 Indian OPEN SEAT

420503499 188003
MOHAMMED 
KARISHMA

MOHAMMED 
YAKUB

MOHAMMED 
BEEJANBI BCNO 15-09-1999 919502145065 Indian OPEN SEAT

220102504 188012
ANJALI 
ANILKUMAR ANILKUMAR M K GEETHA P ANILKUMAR BCNO 03-10-2001 919427525691 Indian OPEN SEAT

420202547 188013
DASARI 
NIHALA

DASARI AKHIL 
GOUD DASARI SAMITHA BCNO 19-12-2000 919849355007 Indian OPEN SEAT

420201126 188015

KATTERAPAKA 
PRANAYCHAN
DU

KATTERAPAKA 
MALLIKARJUN

KATTERAPAKA 
VIJAYALAXMI SCNO 20-08-2001 916303304260 Indian OPEN SEAT

120508664 188024

SHAIK 
RAHAMATH 
BASHA

SHAIK 
MAHABOOB 
BASHA SHAIK MAHABUNNISA BCNO 23-12-1998 919000187042 Indian OPEN SEAT

420504159 188025
KANJARLA 
SUSHMITHA

KANJARLA 
SRINIVAS KANJARLA RAMA SCNO 04-03-1999 918688336104 Indian OPEN SEAT

270211580 188046 PRAKRUTHI S
H D SHIVA 
KUMAR INDRAMMA BCNO 20-06-2001 919535794038 Indian OPEN SEAT

120502522 188049
DEVARAPALLI 
GAFOOR D RAHEEM D SHAINAJBEE BCNO 18-11-2001 919441777600 Indian OPEN SEAT

120504305 188053
SINDHU 
VUTIKONDA GURAVAIAH SUNITHA BCNO 18-05-2000 919550331942 Indian OPEN SEAT

260200462 188055
SUDHANSHU 
KUMAR ANIL KUMAR RAM KUMARI MAMTA DAS SCNO 20-12-1999 918340526231 Indian OPEN SEAT

120510917 188058

KHAZI 
AHAMED 
ALMAZ

KHAZI AHAMED 
BASHA KHAZI ARSHIYA GNNO 10-12-2001 918297810419 Indian OPEN SEAT

410120202 188060 ARTHIMA V
VISWANATHAN 
AR SUMATHY V SCNO 23-06-2001 919884147146 Indian OPEN SEAT
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310408680 188067

CHAVAN 
BHAVANA 
SHIVAJI

CHAVAN SHIVAJI 
DNYANDEO INDIRA GNNO 24-04-2000 919921266014 Indian OPEN SEAT

120303731 188071
UPPALAPU 
PRAVALLIKA

UPPALAPU 
CHENCHAIAH UPPALAPU SUJATHA STNO 01-02-2000 919177563350 Indian OPEN SEAT

420115490 188079 CH SONIYA CH GANESH CH VEENA STNO 07-06-2002 919912566275 Indian OPEN SEAT

390602027 188081
PALLAV 
BHAGORA

KULDEEP 
BHAGORA MEERA DEVI STNO 16-04-2000 917357988843 Indian OPEN SEAT

120510692 188082

SENAGANA 
AJAY KUMAR 
GOWD

SENAGANA 
RAMA KRISHNA 
GOWD

SENAGANA RAMA 
TULASI BCNO 20-06-2001 919949869011 Indian OPEN SEAT

411303652 188083 JEYAMARI A ANDI M RAMALAKSHMI A SCNO 23-12-1995 918015497723 Indian OPEN SEAT

270202546 188085
KRISHNENDU 
BYJU BYJU EK KAVITHA BYJU BCNO 30-03-2001 919035207721 Indian OPEN SEAT

410904543 188089
ARULMURUGA
N M MANIVANNAN R MANGAYARKARASI M BCNO 16-10-2000 919500451238 Indian OPEN SEAT

310301285 188099

DHANBHAR 
ABHINAY 
SUNIL

DHANBHAR 
SUNIL RAMDAS

NAYASE VAISHALI 
HARIDAS BCNO 17-07-2001 919604413599 Indian OPEN SEAT

411301073 188105
DENIN SAVIO 
DALTON D DALTON A BENNY DALTON GNNO 10-09-1999 919894060006 Indian OPEN SEAT

280706153 188110

ELIZABETH 
MARIAM 
GEORGE

GEORGE 
VARGHESE

SARA GEORGE 
VARGHESE GNNO 19-07-2000 919447937095 Indian OPEN SEAT

440709954 188114 NEHA VERMA
RAMESH KUMAR 
VERMA NEELAM VERMA SCNO 24-09-1996 917007632178 Indian OPEN SEAT

420124392 188128
KATTA 
MANISHA K GANESH K MANGA BCNO 05-06-2001 919959332590 Indian OPEN SEAT

270232535 188133
POORNANAND
A K S SHANTHI KIRAN K REKHA K S BCNO 16-06-2000 919243966213 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120515553 188137
KAMBHAMPAT
I SRILAKSHMI

KAMBHAMPATI 
NAGARAJU

KAMBHAMPATI 
SUSEELA SCNO 30-06-2000 919441823896 Indian OPEN SEAT

120205169 188138

GOLLA 
PRANAVILAKS
HMI GOLLA RAMDAS GOLLA INDIRAMMA BCNO 14-05-2000 919000291349 Indian OPEN SEAT

420119553 188148
INDURI 
REETHIKA

INDURI PRATHAP 
REDDY INDURI MAHESWARI EWNO 12-03-2002 917702528365 Indian OPEN SEAT

420134233 188154 NAZREEN ABDUL RAHMAN SALEHA EWNO 28-08-2000 919989067935 Indian OPEN SEAT

120512492 188156
YALAMANCHIL
A SHYAM

YALAMANCHILA 
RAJA BABU

YALAMANCHILA 
RECHAL PREMA JYOTHI SCNO 26-11-1999 919347910603 Indian OPEN SEAT

390351959 188157
KUSUM 
MEENA THUKRI MEENA SUMAN MEENA STNO 21-12-2001 919571919684 Indian OPEN SEAT

270508775 188158
SHASHANK C 
CHANASHETTY CHANDRAKANT VIJAYALAXMI BCNO 21-06-2000 919343858686 Indian OPEN SEAT

440716786 188167 ESHA VERMA PREM CHANDRA SANTOSHI DEVI SCNO 25-05-1996 918188813084 Indian OPEN SEAT

390364314 188168 PARVATI MINA
GHANSHYAM 
MINA FORANTI DEVI STNO 15-07-1998 919772209861 Indian OPEN SEAT

270507869 188170 HRISHIKESH RAVI MEENAKSHI BCNO 14-08-2000 919449269001 Indian OPEN SEAT

390338642 188172
HARSHITA 
PHULWARIA JAGDISH PRASAD SANTOSH DEVI SCNO 10-08-1999 918742899834 Indian OPEN SEAT

280604057 188175
SAGARA S 
GANESAN GANESAN L SANDHYA GANESAN BCNO 02-05-2000 919745781470 Indian OPEN SEAT

420103472 188180
NOORA RABIA 
RAHMAN

SYED ATEEQUR 
RAHMAN AFRIN HADI GNNO 02-04-2001 919182158235 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311808060 188183

SONALI 
MAHENDRA 
SONDE MAHENDRA SUNITA SCNO 09-12-1999 917219687940 Indian OPEN SEAT

230209223 188185 ISHITA BAJAJ VIMAL BAJAJ
SHALINI BHASKAR 
BAJAJ GNNO 08-08-2001 919871063180 Indian OPEN SEAT

281209559 188188
ANIDHYA N 
SUDHEER N K SUDHEER K R BABYLEKSHMY SCNO 02-05-2000 919567127162 Indian OPEN SEAT

420107260 188189
SANIGARAM 
PRAGNYA

SANIGARAM 
RAJENDRAM MAMATHA BCNO 22-04-2002 919494249600 Indian OPEN SEAT

410608855 188195

SANTHOSH 
LAKSHMANAN 
M MURUGESAN R VIJAYABHARATHI S BCNO 12-12-2000 919442660434 Indian OPEN SEAT

280709242 188201 JOMY ROY ROY JOSEPH MOLLY ROY GNNO 22-11-1999 917559007377 Indian OPEN SEAT
410204538 188207 R RAMANI K RAJA SANTHI SCNO 09-06-2000 918281801974 Indian OPEN SEAT
420122494 188214 B SHIRISHA B RAJ KUMAR B ANITHA BCNO 05-02-2001 919912842452 Indian OPEN SEAT

280812543 188218
VIJAI 
MANAYATH

SURAVI 
MANAYATH VANAJA C R SCNO 11-03-2000 919400677615 Indian OPEN SEAT

410104015 188220 S SHRINIDHI T SWAMINATHAN S GAYATHRI GNNO 26-11-2001 918072033676 Indian OPEN SEAT

410114850 188228
HEMAROOPINI 
 C D DEVARAJ C V JAYASUDHA D BCNO 06-03-2001 919840808361 Indian OPEN SEAT

120516365 188237
POWRA 
SRAVANI

POWRA 
RAMANJANEYULU

POWRA 
SUDHARSHANAMMA STNO 24-08-2000 917013676357 Indian OPEN SEAT

440825677 188247
MANSEE 
VERMA RAM SANEHI RESHAM VERMA SCNO 16-04-1999 917521025592 Indian OPEN SEAT

410113294 188249 G MONISHA D GOPAL A PADMAVATHI BCNO 20-08-2001 919444951380 Indian OPEN SEAT
410801391 188260 BALAJI M B BALARAMAN P MANIMEKALAI V BCNO 24-07-2001 919443420042 Indian OPEN SEAT

420125263 188270
DHARAVATH 
SRIVANI

DHARAVATH 
LAXMAN DHARAVATH LAXMI STNO 04-05-1999 918184818215 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280704810 188273

RINTA 
ELIZABETH 
RANJIT RANJIT KORAH ANITHA ULAHANNAN GNNO 27-09-2000 918128961588 Indian OPEN SEAT

200152814 188275 RITIKA ANURAG KUMAR RENU SCNO 31-07-1999 919810775723 Indian OPEN SEAT

420124670 188279
DEVARAKOND
A SIRI PRIYA

DEVARAKONDA 
SREERAM 
MOHAN

DEVARAKONDA 
JAYANTHI BCNO 26-05-2002 919989798666 Indian OPEN SEAT

440816361 188286 LAIBA SUHAIL MOHD SUHAIL SALIHA SUHAIL GNNO 05-07-1996 918317004161 Indian OPEN SEAT

311000452 188289

KUMBHAR 
SHARVARI 
SUDAM SUDAM NEELAM GNNO 01-05-2000 918779596621 Indian OPEN SEAT

270212526 188299
DWITI M 
MEHTA MANOJ C MEHTA HEENA M MEHTA GNNO 22-10-1999 918880266200 Indian OPEN SEAT

411202879 188301 KANMANI M MANOHARAN K KANIMOZHI M BCNO 18-06-2001 919940721674 Indian OPEN SEAT

311212672 188305
ABHIJEET 
SINGH SHRINIWAS KANCHAN SCNO 29-09-2000 919983895392 Indian OPEN SEAT

280711324 188308

ASHLY 
MARIYA 
ANTONY ANTONY JOSEPH JESSYMOL JOSEPH GNNO 13-03-2001 919446116635 NRI OPEN SEAT

200128473 188309
SHUBHANGI 
JOHRI RAJPAL SINGH SUDESH JOHRI SCNO 04-12-1999

635885270363
58 Indian OPEN SEAT

150217276 188316 SUKRITI
SATYENDRA 
KUMAR SINHA MANJULA SINHA GNNO 13-09-1996 918210759590 Indian OPEN SEAT

311105671 188317
RASHMI 
BAGDE VIJAY BAGDE AMRAPALI BAGDE SCNO 17-05-2000 918225094410 Indian OPEN SEAT

120512451 188334
MENDA 
MANVITHA

M KRANTHI 
KUMAR P PADMA SRIDEVI SCNO 15-10-2002 919848077249 Indian OPEN SEAT

420136994 188335 SHAIK TANAAZ S SHABEER PASHA S SABIHA SULTANA EWNO 05-12-2000 917993852815 Indian OPEN SEAT
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450105496 188340 KM SHALINI
BHAGWANT 
SINGH YASHWANTI DEVI SCNO 02-01-2000 917895802082 Indian OPEN SEAT

300302925 188344 SHIVAM TEJRAM RAMBAI STNO 12-04-2000 917049080920 Indian OPEN SEAT
410109407 188352 ATHIBAN M J JEYA SENTHIL M SUBASHINI J BCNO 24-08-2000 917540050072 Indian OPEN SEAT

311125957 188357 SHRUTI SINHA
AJAY KUMAR 
SINHA MEERA KUMARI GNNO 06-05-2000 919130091279 Indian OPEN SEAT

410303038 188360 ASWITHA U UTHIRAM K PUNITHAVATHI R SCNO 07-04-2000 919843959561 Indian OPEN SEAT

120501999 188375
KOMMALA 
NIKHILA

KOMMALA 
APPARAO

KOMMALA 
SUDHARANI SCNO 05-06-2001 919849124895 Indian OPEN SEAT

140209054 188376
TRIVENI 
DUTTA

JADAV CHANDRA 
DUTTA JUTIKA TAMULI DUTTA BCNO 10-04-2000 918761877694 Indian OPEN SEAT

280707942 188379
UNNIMAYA P 
REJI REJI G BIJI REJI SCNO 29-09-1999 919961699319 Indian OPEN SEAT

411203406 188384
HESHMYA 
LAKSHMI I ILANGOVAN M NIRMALA VADHANA N BCNO 27-05-2001 917639704345 Indian OPEN SEAT

390339877 188386 BHAWANA CHHOGA RAM PRAMESHWARI SCNO 27-08-1999 917297011750 Indian OPEN SEAT

120608529 188392
HEMA 
BOTCHU

SOMESWARA 
RAO BOTCHU PARVATHI BOTCHU BCNO 04-05-2000 919440276211 Indian OPEN SEAT

440503261 188393
DEEKSHA 
SRIVASTAV

RAVI SHANKAR 
SHRIVASTAV ARCHANA SRIVASTAVA EWNO 23-07-1999 919307046071 Indian OPEN SEAT

240202417 188398 AYUSH KUMAR RANVIR SINGH LAKSHMI DEVI STNO 16-09-2001 919418813145 Indian OPEN SEAT

311018756 188400

GAIKWAD 
LAUKIK 
GAUTAM

GAIKWAD 
GAUTAM 
YADAVRAO

GAIKWAD ANITA 
GAUTAM SCNO 21-02-1999 919967580688 Indian OPEN SEAT

230101684 188401
HEMANT 
KUMAR VIKRAM SETIA ISHWAR DEVI EWNO 03-04-2001 918851121158 Indian OPEN SEAT

280301970 188409
PARVATHY G 
DAS GOPIDAS M N LETHA SREEDHAR BCNO 27-10-2000 919447811292 Indian OPEN SEAT

270211329 188412 MANOJ C P PUTTASWAMY JAYANTHI L S BCNO 05-07-2000 916362324945 Indian OPEN SEAT
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411205989 188416
PRASANTH 
KIRAN M

VISWESWARA 
RAO M SHOBHA M SCNO 19-09-2001 919442632172 Indian OPEN SEAT

280301424 188419 ABHINAND B BRELVI V C ASHAMOL P M BCNO 14-07-2001 919447049553 Indian OPEN SEAT

311100894 188424

PRANALI 
ASHOK 
JAISWAL ASHOK HEMLATA BCNO 31-08-2001 919664121055 Indian OPEN SEAT

220702359 188425
MANAV 
GAUDANA

PANKAJ 
GAUDANA RITA GAUDANA EWNO 06-07-2000 919824603949 Indian OPEN SEAT

441114938 188430

RITESH 
KUMAR 
YADAV

SURESH KUMAR 
YADAV SUDAMA DEVI BCNO 22-02-1995 919696397117 Indian OPEN SEAT

120508604 188437 SWAPNA B VENKAT RAM B VIJAYA B STNO 27-04-2001 917993828018 Indian OPEN SEAT

380303272 188438
CHAKSHU 
SHARMA SANJIV SHARMA SHAMA SHARMA GNNO 20-05-2001 919464555011 Indian OPEN SEAT

280606139 188450

KEZIAH 
MARIYAM 
SUNIL SUNIL PHILIP LOVELY K ALEXANDER GNNO 04-12-1999 919446190767 Indian OPEN SEAT

280304477 188454

KRISTEN CYRIL 
VELIYATHUMA
LY CYRIL JOHN JOMY JOSEPH GNNO 20-10-2000

009181118019
72 Indian OPEN SEAT

160110195 188456
NISHTHA 
DEWAN SATISH KUMAR ANITA GNNO 15-07-1999 919418063594 Indian OPEN SEAT

270801673 188458 VIJETHA A S SHIVANNA SHOBHA N SHIVANNA BCNO 10-12-2000 919449660337 Indian OPEN SEAT

390304360 188463
AMAAN 
AHMED AKHLAQ AHMED SAYYAM BANO BCNO 28-03-2000 919549914562 Indian OPEN SEAT

280102173 188471
THAMPU 
KARTHIK KARTHIKEYAN GEETHA BCNO 31-01-1999 918281230316 Indian OPEN SEAT

311012002 188482

SHALAKA 
VIJAY 
RUPAWATE

VIJAY HIRAMAN 
RUPAWATE

CHARULATA VIJAY 
RUPAWATE SCNO 11-10-2000 919930960526 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390104287 188484 ANIL KHATIK LADU LAL KHATIK SEEMA DEVI SCNO 05-03-1999 917300104384 Indian OPEN SEAT

240200717 188490
AYUSH 
KASHYAP

DUNI CHNAD 
KASHYAP SEEMA KASHYAP SCNO 04-10-2000 919418043178 Indian OPEN SEAT

410111558 188492 KUMARESH P PALANISAMY R KAYALVIZHI R BCNO 06-12-2000 919344666184 Indian OPEN SEAT
281100928 188493 APARNA K V BYJU K V BEENA K K BCNO 28-03-2000 919895801344 Indian OPEN SEAT

390349261 188500

SUNEEL 
KUMAR 
MAYANK NETRAM JATAV SUSHILA DEVI SCNO 06-05-2002 918505032042 Indian OPEN SEAT

270225182 188515
RANJAN 
KUMAR RAMAN KUMAR PINKY DEVI GNNO 16-05-2000 919845114347 Indian OPEN SEAT

280816454 188529 RITHIK RAVI E RAVI E PREMALATHA BCNO 15-10-2001 919895011392 Indian OPEN SEAT

300102980 188530
POOJA 
AHIRWAR

LALARAM AHIR 
WAR ANITA DEVI SCNO 21-06-1999 919806848908 Indian OPEN SEAT

311008513 188536

SHINDE 
NISHANT 
SATISH SATISH ANITA SCNO 19-08-2000 919004799520 Indian OPEN SEAT

120101855 188552
CHILUMURU 
PRATHYUSHA

CHILUMURU 
SASIDHAR BABU CHILUMURU BAJI BCNO 07-07-2000 918125465973 Indian OPEN SEAT

311506053 188557

DOLAS 
AISHWARYA 
VILAS VILAS SUKESHANI SCNO 02-08-2000 918999420741 Indian OPEN SEAT

411100253 188558 MONISHA A ANBALAGAN S SIVAGAMI A BCNO 08-12-2001 917010026993 Indian OPEN SEAT

410203886 188565
NIDHI 
SHARMA

UMANATH 
SHARMA BIMLA SHARMA EWNO 26-03-2001 919891331430 Indian OPEN SEAT

310700847 188566
VIRAJ DILIP 
PARDESHI DILIP KANCHAN BCNO 06-05-2000 918793415110 Indian OPEN SEAT

410700143 188570 NIVETHITHA V VARATHARAJAN S SENTHAMIL SELVI M BCNO 15-02-2001 919498810983 Indian OPEN SEAT

120515333 188575

BADUGU 
KEERTHANAJO
ICE

BADUGU 
DAVIDJOHNKENN
EDI

MEKALA 
SHANTHAKUMARI SCNO 03-08-2001 919989326147 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390513579 188577
SHRISTI 
ARORA

MURLIDHAR 
ARORA BHANU ARORA GNNO 26-02-2000 918696699996 Indian OPEN SEAT

280803758 188578 MANJIMA C C SASIKUMAR BINDU TV SCNO 17-11-1999 919846372771 Indian OPEN SEAT

281200318 188580
NAMITHA 
MANOJ

MANOJ KUMAR 
KOOTHOOR SINDHU VAZHA VEEDU BCNO 21-03-2002

612691886261
26 NRI OPEN SEAT

460901087 188586
PREM 
AGARWAL

SUSHIL KUMAR 
AGARWAL RASHMI AGARWAL GNNO 08-07-2000 918101140211 Indian OPEN SEAT

160102369 188605
VIKRANT 
KUMAR RAJINDER KUMAR PUSHPA DEVI GNNO 16-10-2001 918295614493 Indian OPEN SEAT

390504460 188610 DIVYA SONI VISHNU SONI KRISHNA SONI BCNO 25-03-1999 918740042282 Indian OPEN SEAT

120104842 188615
VUYYURU 
RAJEEV SAI

VUYYURU 
VENKATA 
KOTESWARA RAO

VUYYURU 
VENKATESWARI BCNO 15-05-2001 919989514181 Indian OPEN SEAT

270405091 188619

KRISHNAMURT
HY M 
GOKARNKAR

MARUTI 
GOKARNKAR PUSHPA GOKARNKAR BCNO 06-03-2000 917760698948 Indian OPEN SEAT

270229560 188626 ADITI ANANTH ANANTH RM PARIMALA K GNNO 18-09-2001
719799808171
97 Indian OPEN SEAT

360404052 188640
MOUSUMI 
ROUT

KSHIROD KUMAR 
ROUT MANASA LENKA GNNO 29-10-1999 919051168674 Indian OPEN SEAT

170204557 188646 NEHA NETI FATTE SINGH NETI DUKHNI NETI STNO 02-05-1999 919165184397 Indian OPEN SEAT

311514158 188652

YAVATKAR 
HARSHADA 
JAGAJEET JAGAJEET JYOTI BCNO 28-02-1999 919881686123 Indian OPEN SEAT

390501064 188663 SONI KUMARI
SURESH 
CHOUDHARY NIRMALA DEVI BCNO 15-05-1996 919119215934 Indian OPEN SEAT

280804771 188681 ARTHANA K
SUJANTH KUMAR 
K SINI P BCNO 05-07-2000 918848644068 Indian OPEN SEAT

390509805 188689 NEHA KUMARI
HARIBANSH 
PRASAD BABITA DEVI BCNO 14-06-2000 918340256009 Indian OPEN SEAT
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411304525 188693 MANISHA W WINSON S KALAIMANI W SCNO 18-05-2000 919843839955 Indian OPEN SEAT

280100846 188699
ASHLY SHIBU 
CHERIAN SHIBU CHERIAN

PUNNATHANATHU 
YOHANNAN SOMY GNNO 14-07-2000 917276992809 Indian OPEN SEAT

220101128 188704

MUNSHI 
NILOFAR 
SAJJADAHMED SAJJADAHMED RAFIYABANU EWNO 24-12-2001 919978508818 Indian OPEN SEAT

120400999 188719

SRIGIRI 
SUNDAR RAJ 
KUMAR S VIJAY KUMAR P M SUBHASHINI SCNO 08-05-2001 918499043381 Indian OPEN SEAT

280803752 188729 HIBA

MANGESHWARA
M ABDULLA 
MUHAMMED SAREENA P BCNO 28-12-1999 919495146470 Indian OPEN SEAT

281203329 188731
MEENU C 
IGNATIUS IGNATIUS C A JANCY IGNATIUS GNNO 09-03-2000 919496693142 Indian OPEN SEAT

390104235 188743 SUNIL KUMAR GYAN SINGH SHARDA DEVI SCNO 14-10-1997 919057357310 Indian OPEN SEAT
280100183 188746 VARUN AJITH AJITH TR SUMA AJITH BCNO 23-05-1999 918593008087 Indian OPEN SEAT

311123556 188755

MAHESH 
SUNDARLAL 
GEDAM SUNDARLAL KAMAL STNO 11-11-2000 919604149474 Indian OPEN SEAT

410102746 188760 ANJANAA D
K N K DILIP 
KUMAR GEETHA DILIP KUMAR BCNO 02-08-2000 917338773827 Indian OPEN SEAT

311808218 188766
SAYYED 
INSHARAH

SAYYED IRSHAD 
HUSSAIN SAYYED SHAHENAZ GNNO 11-02-2000 919892066583 Indian OPEN SEAT

270700769 188768 PALLAVI R RAJESH P KOMALA SCNO 05-03-2002 919972684360 Indian OPEN SEAT

220402116 188769

PATEL 
AYUSHKUMAR 
NEHALBHAI NEHALBHAI SHITALBEN BCNO 27-03-2001 919427593344 Indian OPEN SEAT
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220403118 188775

PATEL MARGI 
SURESHKUMA
R

PATEL 
SURESHKUMAR PATEL HARSHABEN EWNO 13-10-2001 919913481083 Indian OPEN SEAT

280709818 188777
AKSHARA 
MOHANAN MOHANAN INDIRA BCNO 23-09-1997 919526655432 Indian OPEN SEAT

150252855 188778
MUKESH 
KUMAR RAM MISHREE RAM SUSHILA DEVI SCNO 07-05-1999 919798198176 Indian OPEN SEAT

411205177 188784 SARANYA R RAJENDRAN P INDIRANI R BCNO 19-01-2002 919715626572 Indian OPEN SEAT

460815372 188792

PROGYA 
PARMITA 
SARKAR

CHIRANJIB 
SARKAR PROVATI SARKAR SCNO 28-07-2000 916290673415 Indian OPEN SEAT

200109302 188794 HIMANSHU PREM KUMAR KAVITA BCNO 25-12-1999 919599550655 Indian OPEN SEAT

450201054 188805
LAXMI 
KAMBOJ HARPAL SINGH BHARTI KAMBOJ GNNO 10-12-1997 919870710985 Indian OPEN SEAT

200141679 188812
SHAMBHAVI 
KHANNA

AMITABH 
KHANNA ANUPAMA KHANNA GNNO 25-09-2001 919810949594 Indian OPEN SEAT

311518067 188830

GADEWAR 
YOGESHWAR 
BALIRAM BALIRAM SANGITABAIE BCNO 09-08-2000 919762342112 Indian OPEN SEAT

200104105 188832 ISHA RATHORE
LALIT KUMAR 
RATHORE SANGEETA RATHORE SCNO 16-07-2001 918810335364 Indian OPEN SEAT

311111748 188838
ABHITOSH 
HADKE SANJAY HADKE SADHANA HADKE SCNO 17-11-2000 918446439887 Indian OPEN SEAT

200144926 188852 KESHAV RAJESH DAHIYA SUSHMA GNNO 31-12-2001 919050504053 Indian OPEN SEAT
160115982 188853 RIYA DUTT ANIL DUTT SUNITA DUTT EWNO 21-12-2000 916239057157 Indian OPEN SEAT

311705451 188868

KOLEKAR 
ABHISHEK 
NAMDEO NAMDEO SHUBHANGI BCNO 03-10-2000 917559114191 Indian OPEN SEAT

281116083 188885 KARTHIK T H HARI T R DALIA K S BCNO 16-11-2000 919446416022 Indian OPEN SEAT
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410114873 188888 P YASASWINI
P 
VENKATACHALAM P PADMAVATHI BCNO 21-10-2001 919440736755 Indian OPEN SEAT

120611317 188889
SHAIK SHAILA 
BHANU

SK YASIDANI 
BASHA SHAIK SHARMILA BCNO 18-04-2001 919985517105 Indian OPEN SEAT

450301083 188892
AARZOO 
CHOUDHARY

YOGESH 
CHOUDHARY BABITA CHOUDHARY BCNO 20-03-2001 919410984287 Indian OPEN SEAT

270223740 188897

SANJANA 
CHANDRASEK
ARAN

S 
CHANDRASEKARA
N C SARASWATHY GNNO 27-11-2001 09880500770 Indian OPEN SEAT

281004113 188903 KEERTHANA G
GOPALAKRISHNA
N KAVITHA EWNO 26-09-2000 919633697714 Indian OPEN SEAT

390603306 188911
KHUSHBOO 
DAMOR

AMIRAT LAL 
DAMOR LEELA DEVI STNO 27-04-2001 919983710644 Indian OPEN SEAT

311307934 188925
SAKINA 
GHASLETWALA

SHABBIR 
GHASLETWALA FARIDA GHASLETWALA GNNO 26-10-2000 916265191858 Indian OPEN SEAT

410607455 188936 KAARTHICK S SELVARAJAN N PANCHAVARNAM R BCNO 24-05-2001 916379159992 Indian OPEN SEAT

220101106 188940
SHAH MUKT 
VIPUL

SHAH VIPUL 
LALITCHANDRA SHAH RINA VIPUL GNNO 06-04-2001 919327025075 Indian OPEN SEAT

280104355 188950 NAVEEN SUJAI

PANAYAPPILLY 
SUDARSANAN 
SUJAI SALNA SUJAI GNNO 13-08-2001 919446944009 Indian OPEN SEAT

280309896 188955 RAHNA M R RAJESH M S THAHIRA A BCNO 08-03-2001 919847255235 Indian OPEN SEAT

280708590 188982
MARIAN 
KURIAN CYRIL JOSEPH

TESSYAMMA 
SEBASTIAN GNNO 13-08-2000 919447869065 Indian OPEN SEAT

270105944 188995

PARAMANAND 
 KALLAPPA 
ULLIGADDI KALLAPPA RUKMAVVA BCNO 25-07-1999

442970269444
29 Indian OPEN SEAT

200128669 189002 SHRISTY JHA SHYAMJEE JHA RUBY JHA GNNO 04-01-2000 919911881428 Indian OPEN SEAT
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160102225 189018

ZAKIR 
HUSSAIN 
ANSARI LAIQ AHMAD AASHIYA BEGUM BCNO 18-10-1999 918630281022 Indian OPEN SEAT

410104494 189024
BHARATH 
SREERAM V S

VENKATA 
SUBRAMANI K UMA MAHESHWARI A GNNO 22-01-2001 919962616021 Indian OPEN SEAT

160113016 189028 ANKIT RANA HIRA LAL RANA ANITA DEVI RANA STNO 02-12-1998 918219966143 Indian OPEN SEAT

281202878 189035
ANAGHA 
PRAKASAN PRAKASAN PV SHAHIDA PRAKASAN BCNO 15-02-2002 917403224164 Indian OPEN SEAT

221001316 189036
NAIK ANAND 
KUNTESHBHAI

NAIK 
KUNTESHBHAI 
DHANUBHAI

NAIK VAISHALIBEN 
DOLATRAI GNNO 14-04-2002 917990198748 Indian OPEN SEAT

200144841 189060 LOVELEEN YASHPAL MAMTA GNNO 17-03-2000 918826263207 Indian OPEN SEAT

390102031 189062
SUHANI 
VARSHNEY MANOJ KUMAR MONIKA VARSHNEY GNNO 13-06-2002 919887062369 Indian OPEN SEAT

160104994 189063 DIKSHA VIRENDER SINGH KAVITA SCNO 29-01-2002 919417608015 Indian OPEN SEAT

220807753 189070

PACHCHIGAR 
DHAIVAT 
SUNILKUMAR SUNILKUMAR BINA GNNO 15-12-2001 919408118303 Indian OPEN SEAT

200102579 189096
ADHYAYAN 
AGRAWAL

PAWAN 
AGRAWAL POOJA AGRAWAL GNNO 15-06-2001 919810889443 Indian OPEN SEAT

270245643 189105
BHARGAV 
KUMAR A

K ASWATHA 
NARAYANA K MANJULA SCNO 21-10-2001 919538281105 Indian OPEN SEAT

410209592 189110
R S BARATH 
RAJ R SUBRAMANIAN A SUJATHA GNNO 07-03-2002 919486101055 Indian OPEN SEAT

311001754 189112

KAMBLE 
TEJASWINI 
RAJENDRAKU
MAR RAJENDRAKUMAR SUJATA SCNO 14-10-1999 919867732917 Indian OPEN SEAT

380500125 189123 NITIN GOYAL SOHAN LAL RAJNI BALA GNNO 02-10-2000 919877451134 Indian OPEN SEAT
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460602123 189125

KAUSTAV 
MOHAN 
CHATTERJEE

SURATHI 
MOHON 
CHATTERJEE RAMA CHAKRABORTY GNNO 29-10-1999 919433026135 Indian OPEN SEAT

200118023 189129

KASHISH 
SINGH 
PARIHAR

KUNJESH PRATAP 
SINGH PARIHAR

ALPANA SINGH 
PARIHAR GNNO 10-10-2000 919990821198 Indian OPEN SEAT

220708525 189135 GOHEL DISHA DIPAKBHAI VARSHABEN BCNO 25-08-2002 916352002997 Indian OPEN SEAT

280703748 189146
ANN ELZA 
GEORGE

GEORGE K 
ABRAHAM DIANA GEORGE GNNO 13-04-2000 919447278601 Indian OPEN SEAT

390400777 189148
PRIYANKA 
SANKHLA SANTOK RAM VIMLA BCNO 10-10-1996 919660543943 Indian OPEN SEAT

410904272 189152 KISHORE R RAGU R SARALA R BCNO 21-06-2001 919498111525 Indian OPEN SEAT
281204220 189163 LAKSHMI T NARAYANAN T MINI T GNNO 22-06-2000 919447865451 Indian OPEN SEAT

390514122 189179
PALAK 
VIJAYVERGIYA

BHUPENDRA 
VIJAYVERGIYA JYOTI VIJAY VARGIYA GNNO 30-08-1999 919309477634 Indian OPEN SEAT

360501474 189197
JYOTIRMAYEE 
BEHERA

AMULYA 
CHARAN BEHERA ANNAPURNA BEHERA SCNO 19-03-2000 919437038567 Indian OPEN SEAT

160106630 189205
KUNAL 
KAUSHISH ROHIT KAUSHISH RASHMI KAUSHISH EWNO 04-12-1996 919416828558 Indian OPEN SEAT

330101414 189214
SUGANDH 
RASAILY SUREN RASAILY BINA RASAILY GNNO 27-05-2000 919436945542 Indian OPEN SEAT

320102190 189218
MARGARET 
SAREO ANDREW SAREO YANGNU SAREO STNO 22-03-1999 917085983286 Indian OPEN SEAT

120607451 189222

N SRI 
POOJITHA 
VYJAYANTHIM
ANI

N N S V R 
LOHITHASYUDU N ROHINI KUMARI EWNO 29-07-2002 919849395064 Indian OPEN SEAT

420200640 189224 GALI AMULYA GALI VENKATESH GALI MANOHARA SCNO 17-04-2000 919849219766 Indian OPEN SEAT

Page 4166 of 7016



LIST FOR EIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR STRAY VACANCY UG 2019 (OPEN SEAT)
Rollno Rank Name FatherName MotherName CandCat Dob mobileNo Nationality AppliedCounselling

120204797 189236
MOORATHOTI 
CHAITHANYA

MOORATHOTI 
SUDHAKAR

CHETTIPALLI 
ASHALATHA SCNO 16-02-2000 918106510013 Indian OPEN SEAT

311011168 189238 POOJA JOGANI BHARAT JOGANI KAVITA JOGANI EWNO 23-01-2001 919820734559 Indian OPEN SEAT

420104263 189245
CHIMATA 
ARAVIND C MATTAIAH C LAXMI BCNO 23-11-1999 919573287286 Indian OPEN SEAT

460403089 189249 AKASH BAG
UTTAM KUMAR 
BAG DEBANI BAG SCNO 14-03-1999 918167011921 Indian OPEN SEAT

270500946 189251 SHREYA S SHEKARA DEVIKA R STNO 25-01-2001 917406447535 Indian OPEN SEAT

420112530 189255
SYED FAISAL 
AZIZ SYED ABDUL AZIZ JABEEN KOUSER EWNO 06-04-1999 917893618683 Indian OPEN SEAT

420101727 189260

AFNAN 
RASHID 
MOHIUDDIN

RASHID 
MOHIUDDIN NASEEMA SALAR BCNO 05-03-2001 919652043862 Indian OPEN SEAT

120601659 189261
DALLI JYOTHI 
SWARUPA

DALLI 
CHINNAYYA 
REDDY DALLI JAYALAKSHMI BCNO 30-08-2001 919182471738 Indian OPEN SEAT

360407900 189269
GYANA 
RANJAN DASH

PRASANTA 
KUMAR DASH SABITA DASH GNNO 08-08-1996 917873556136 Indian OPEN SEAT

420113867 189271
CHEEKURI SAI 
PRANEETH

CHEEKURI 
RAMESH CHEEKURI SUNITHA BCNO 28-09-2000 919502249455 Indian OPEN SEAT

420121038 189277
MUTHAYALA 
DIVYA SREE

MUTHAYALA 
LINGAIAH

MUTHAYALA 
RANAMMA SCNO 07-03-2001 918186980437 Indian OPEN SEAT

390607738 189283
ARVIND 
MEENA HARKESH MEENA JAMANTI DEVI STNO 15-02-2001 918952936842 Indian OPEN SEAT

120507411 189285
KUNNURU 
VAISHNAVI K SREENIVASULU K RADHA BCNO 14-08-2001 919848073808 Indian OPEN SEAT

370104413 189286 HARITHA R G RAVI VANDARKUZHALI R BCNO 13-12-2000 919842337774 Indian OPEN SEAT
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410109938 189290
SANKARAA 
NARAYANAN S SIVA KUMAR S HEMALATHA K SCNO 02-05-2001 916382970857 Indian OPEN SEAT

160114813 189291
RITIK 
SABHARWAL BALWANT RAI SAVITA SABHARWAL BCNO 31-07-2000 917986567684 Indian OPEN SEAT

370101330 189295
ASUVIN 
KUMAR A ANBAZHAGAN R SARASU A BCNO 25-10-2000 919791529376 Indian OPEN SEAT

310403727 189298

PRAGATI 
SUNIL 
CHARATE SUNIL CHARATE RESHMA CHARATE BCNO 08-06-2000 919673755555 Indian OPEN SEAT

420131559 189305
PURNIMA 
SINGH KAMAL SINGH KARUNA BCNO 01-12-2000 918688914296 Indian OPEN SEAT

440831685 189307
RATNAKAR 
MISHRA RAKESH KUMAR GEETA MISHRA GNPH 22-10-1999 917753080351 Indian OPEN SEAT

330102767 189311
HORSHIM 
HONGVAH

JACKSON 
HONGVAH NGALANAM HONGVAH STNO 17-03-1997 918257019691 Indian OPEN SEAT

281106875 189327
AMRITHALEKS
HMI V S VIKRAMAN K SHYLAJA C SCNO 05-04-1999 919745490541 Indian OPEN SEAT

120514967 189329

YAPARALA 
VENKAT 
SALOMY

YAPARALA 
VENKAT RAMANA

YAPARALA VENKAT 
SWARNALATHA BCNO 24-08-2000 919490733785 Indian OPEN SEAT

120608399 189331
DUSI SONIYA 
RAO

DUSI 
MAHESHWARA 
RAO DUSI JAYALAXMI SCNO 17-05-2001 919182088719 Indian OPEN SEAT

120402884 189335
S AKSHITA 
MISHRA

S SHAILENDRA 
MISHRA S MONIKA MISHRA GNNO 10-08-2002 919440482058 Indian OPEN SEAT

200146938 189340
MAHAK 
AGGARWAL VINOD KUMAR RENU DEVI GNNO 06-08-1999 919306837600 Indian OPEN SEAT

270231011 189341 ASWATHI A B BINU ALAGURANI BCNO 19-04-2001 917483019489 Indian OPEN SEAT

200104718 189348 AMAN
SANJEEV KUMAR 
VERMA SAVITA DEVI BCNO 16-10-2001 919897513596 Indian OPEN SEAT

Page 4168 of 7016



LIST FOR EIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR STRAY VACANCY UG 2019 (OPEN SEAT)
Rollno Rank Name FatherName MotherName CandCat Dob mobileNo Nationality AppliedCounselling

200142484 189355 ASTHA GUPTA
ASHOK KUMAR 
GUPTA NITU GUPTA BCNO 27-06-2001 919968120728 Indian OPEN SEAT

460104607 189359
APARAJITA 
MANDAL

ASHIS KUMAR 
MANDAL KANIKA MANDAL SCNO 17-12-1998 918584949229 Indian OPEN SEAT

420100389 189361
S RISHINDAR 
REDDY

S SURENDAR 
REDDY S PADMA GNNO 16-05-2000 919010052105 Indian OPEN SEAT

150218410 189363 PRAGATI RAJ PRAMOD KUMAR RANJANA GNNO 22-06-1999 919431249896 Indian OPEN SEAT

380302188 189364
ARSHDEEP 
SINGH

GURINDER JIT 
SINGH JASPAL KAUR EWNO 13-02-2000 919463665098 Indian OPEN SEAT

120501401 189368
JORIGE 
SAILAJA

JORIGE 
SRINIVASA RAO

JORIGE 
VENKATESWARAMMA BCNO 26-07-2001 919949139639 Indian OPEN SEAT

120104442 189369

KORRAPATI 
ROMILA 
SHIELA RATAN

KORRAPATI JOHN 
SOBHAN

CHITIMALA KAMALA 
KUMARI BCNO 17-01-2001 919010254577 Indian OPEN SEAT

311503795 189370

AHER 
SHANTANU 
SAMPAT SAMPAT KANCHAN BCNO 23-08-2000 918308421519 Indian OPEN SEAT

240202950 189371
PARVEENA 
BANSAL

DHANI RAM 
BANSAL SUNITA DEVI SCNO 10-02-2001 919418170005 Indian OPEN SEAT

420131430 189376 ANGADI TILAK ANGADI SRINVAS ANGADI PUSHPALATHA STNO 02-10-1999 919182769716 Indian OPEN SEAT

430103015 189377
NEELADRITA 
DAS ASHIS DAS SWAPNA DAS SCNO 25-03-2000 919774226718 Indian OPEN SEAT

311209704 189378

WAGHMARE 
NILESH 
GOVIND

WAGHMARE 
GOVIND 
KISHANRAO

WAGHMARE SUNITA 
GOVIND STNO 16-06-1998 918669123394 Indian OPEN SEAT

411003072 189380
KEERTHIVASA
N A ANBALAGAN K SANTHI A BCNO 30-12-2000 918754438925 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420502014 189383

MOHAMMAD 
FAQRUDDIN 
ALMAS

MOHAMMAD 
SABEER RIZWANA YASMEEN BCNO 31-08-1999 918985232596 Indian OPEN SEAT

390368440 189396 TEK CHAND KRISHAN KUMAR POONAM DEVI SCNO 25-01-2000 916377795689 Indian OPEN SEAT
390363267 189400 INDU MEENA GIRDHARI LAL SUMITRA MEENA STNO 01-03-1999 918306028573 Indian OPEN SEAT
380500252 189401 SHUBHAM RAJ KUMAR PREM KUMARI SCNO 05-02-2000 919992480034 Indian OPEN SEAT
230206923 189402 BHASKAR JAI SINGH SANTOSH SCNO 27-06-1999 919416938085 Indian OPEN SEAT

320101611 189410
MARTINA 
URIKHIMBAM

URIKHIMBAM 
JAYANTA SINGH

URIKHIMBAM SHILA 
DEVI BCNO 15-02-1998 918415030688 Indian OPEN SEAT

440304818 189413

PONUSH 
KUMAR 
THAOSEN

JOYPONJOY 
THAOSEN DIPOLA THAOSEN STNO 25-12-2000 917060179829 Indian OPEN SEAT

120514079 189416
ERUKULA 
SHALINI E VEERANNA E RADHA STNO 04-03-2001 919908882042 Indian OPEN SEAT

410109223 189426
MARIANE 
SELES M

S MARIA 
ALPHONSE 
JALESTINE J NIRMALA BCNO 06-04-2001 919566128295 Indian OPEN SEAT

420108271 189427
MARSUKOLA 
MADHAVI

MARSUKOLA 
KASHIRAM MARSUKOLA MANISHA STNO 26-09-2001 919908275880 Indian OPEN SEAT

270243685 189429
DANIYA 
AIMAN

SYED 
JALALUDDIN 
BASHA TANVEER RAZIQA GNNO 04-11-2000

167590367016
75 Indian OPEN SEAT

380400208 189437
SIMRAN 
NARULA YOGESH NARULA NAVITA NARULA EWNO 16-08-2000 919878225666 Indian OPEN SEAT

420505210 189447
POLINENI 
SWEEYA

POLINENI LINGA 
RAO POLINENI ANITHA EWNO 02-10-2000 917095514545 Indian OPEN SEAT

420400665 189448
PENDUR 
VAMSHI PRIYA

PENDUR 
RAMCHANDER PENDUR RAMBAI STNO 20-06-2001 919441139714 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420504703 189449
MAMIDIPALLY 
SAHAJA

MAMIDIPALLY 
SWAMY

MAMIDIPALLY 
SAROJANA SCNO 20-05-2000 919491688354 Indian OPEN SEAT

120507395 189450
POTTU RAVI 
KIRAN P AMRUTHA RAJU LAXMI SCNO 03-04-2000 918464851840 Indian OPEN SEAT

230205620 189451
MEENAKSHI 
PRAKASH OM PRAKASH SUSHMA DEVI EWNO 18-10-2000 919472948433 Indian OPEN SEAT

310911598 189452

SANYUKTA 
SANJAY 
BUKKAWAR

SANJAY DEVIDAS 
BUKKAWAR

ARTI SANJAY 
BUKKAWAR GNNO 03-04-2000 919421770817 Indian OPEN SEAT

410702385 189453 SHARATH H V HARI K SREEKALA GNNO 10-03-2001 919486216104 Indian OPEN SEAT

120601223 189454
SALADI 
SUSHMA

SALADI GANGA 
PRASAD RAO SALADI NAGA RANI BCNO 11-03-2001 919848195136 Indian OPEN SEAT

120516641 189464
GUDAVALLI 
ROHITHA SREE

GUDAVALLI 
SAMBA SIVA RAO

GUDAVALLI RAJYA 
LAKSHMI EWNO 04-12-1999 919032623135 Indian OPEN SEAT

420131794 189465
KAREDLA 
SREEJA REDDY

KAREDLA 
BHASKAR REDDY KAREDLA SARITHA GNNO 08-02-2002 918886883408 Indian OPEN SEAT

270701054 189470
CHAITRA S 
BALARADDI SHRINIVAS GIRIJA BCNO 27-03-2002 918970497770 Indian OPEN SEAT

311521546 189475
KADAM 
GAYATRI AJIT AJIT LATA SCNO 10-11-2000 919404729612 Indian OPEN SEAT

280105803 189483 K B DEVIKA
K V 
KRISHNAKUMAR BINDU K PRASAD GNNO 31-07-2000 919645630359 Indian OPEN SEAT

120100652 189489

BHARGAVA 
NAGA SIVA 
SAI TEJA 
GONUGUNTLA ANJANEYULU G ARCHANA G EWNO 05-10-2000 918309070796 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120602161 189491
VAVILAPALLI 
SRUTHI

VAVILAPALLI 
KRISHNA MURTY

VAVILAPALLI PUSHPA 
LATHA BCNO 21-02-2002 917382676578 Indian OPEN SEAT

390409034 189492
LOCHAN 
KUMAR SOHAN LAL GEETA DEVI BCNO 11-09-1999 917665751004 Indian OPEN SEAT

280806989 189493 ARDRA M VINAYAN M SINDHU P BCNO 01-10-2000 919400568751 Indian OPEN SEAT

120508924 189495 SAMBU RAHUL
SAMBU CLEMENT 
BABU

RAMAJI LURDU 
KUMARI SCNO 24-07-2000 919948509785 Indian OPEN SEAT

270406370 189508
SOUBHAGYA Y 
OGHI YOGESH SHYAMALA GNNO 11-01-2001 917975420035 Indian OPEN SEAT

120607318 189511
MEKALA 
SANJANA

MEKALA RAMA 
RAO

MEKALA BHAGYA 
REKHA SCNO 31-10-2001 919848865425 Indian OPEN SEAT

410208623 189512
CHARU 
VARSHINI S

SARAVANASELVA
N G DHANALAKSHMI G BCNO 27-12-2000 919363151932 Indian OPEN SEAT

270603197 189520
NIKITA M 
KALLUR

MANJUNATH 
KALLUR SUMA M KALLUR BCNO 13-02-2001 919916835303 Indian OPEN SEAT

390102236 189527
AKANKSHA 
SHARMA AMIT SHARMA ALKA SHARMA GNNO 22-06-2001 919587997046 Indian OPEN SEAT

410603373 189534
BHAGYALAKSH
MI T

THIRUMURUGAN 
K GOMATHI T BCNO 29-02-2000 918248488575 Indian OPEN SEAT

120203655 189536
SATHRI SAI 
SWETHA SATHRI SYDANNA YERRANNA INDIRA SCNO 30-09-2001 919701725322 Indian OPEN SEAT

281100949 189540 RAHUL S RAVI L RAVI SHEELA S BCNO 06-03-1999 919207483579 Indian OPEN SEAT

120303824 189548 KANNE SONALI

KANNE 
MALAKONDA 
RAYUDU KANNE PADMAJA SCNO 04-07-1999 918985966288 Indian OPEN SEAT

390201640 189555
NISHA 
CHOUDHARY OM PRAKASH ANJU CHOUDHARY BCNO 16-07-1994 919602616597 Indian OPEN SEAT

120502700 189556

KONEDALA 
CHARISHMA 
RAO

KONEDALA 
MURALI MOHAN 
RAO

NANDIPATI 
PADMANJALI SCNO 20-12-1999 919959995866 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120301244 189558
ARCOT 
GAYATHRI

ARCOT 
NAGARAJA ARCOT USHARANI BCNO 11-06-2000 918555912212 Indian OPEN SEAT

440105321 189573
ISHA 
AGARWAL GOPAL GARG MEENAKSHI GARG GNNO 15-03-2001 919927093393 Indian OPEN SEAT

460814000 189577
SHOUVONIK 
MONDAL

SUDHANGSHU 
SEKHAR MONDAL SNIGDHA MONDAL SCNO 21-09-1999 919830226061 Indian OPEN SEAT

281107344 189582 KARTHIKA S L SAJU G LEKHA S NAIR GNNO 20-12-1999 919446354550 Indian OPEN SEAT

440401359 189587 ANCHAL SANJEEV KUMAR GEETA YADAV BCNO 24-08-1999 919140878320 Indian OPEN SEAT

300108080 189601

DINESH 
KUMAR 
MALVIYA

RAMESH CHAND 
MALVIYA NANDU BAI SCNO 01-06-1999 918358007477 Indian OPEN SEAT

150237235 189604
SHASHANK 
KUMAR RAMESH SHARMA SEEMA SHARMA EWNO 02-02-2000

061275428322
24 Indian OPEN SEAT

420130357 189621
SANDASANI 
SAI CHARAN

SANDASANI 
KUMARA SWAMY ANKATHI SHAILAJA BCNO 24-08-2002 919491474933 Indian OPEN SEAT

310204776 189625

GEDAM 
PRATIK 
PANDURANG PANDURANG MANORAMA STNO 21-11-2000 919527166972 Indian OPEN SEAT

270224695 189628
NANDHAN 
NAIK K KASANIYA NAIK AMARAVATHI K SCNO 26-08-2001 918123566369 Indian OPEN SEAT

390307364 189630 JASHANDEEP KULDEEP SINGH KULWINDER KAUR BCNO 22-03-2001 919416349949 Indian OPEN SEAT

420136630 189632
SURPAM 
AKANKSHA

SURPAM 
ANANDRAO SURPAM SANGEETHA STNO 01-08-2001 917013860287 Indian OPEN SEAT

420101585 189635
MALOTH SAI 
SINDHU

MALOTH 
SANTHULAL MALOTH SAROJINA STNO 09-10-1998 919502620098 Indian OPEN SEAT

280407064 189636
FATHIMATH 
SANA ASLAM

KUTTIPRON 
MUHAMMED 
ASLAM SAREENA ASLAM BCNO 24-05-2000 919072758984 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270580876 189638 RAKSHA
DATTATRAYA 
KARBHARI RAJESHWARI GNNO 16-11-2000 919845842213 Indian OPEN SEAT

120516375 189641
SAVA JOY 
HILDA

SAVA MOHAN 
RAO SAVA SUJATHA SCNO 09-08-2000 918919983183 Indian OPEN SEAT

311116899 189648
AMRITA 
KHONDAY

ARJUN LAL 
KHONDAY SANGEETA KHONDAY SCNO 18-08-1999 919511263324 Indian OPEN SEAT

281202477 189649 SAFFNA N SABIRA K ASHRAF N BCPH 12-05-2000 919605362002 Indian OPEN SEAT

380400322 189650 MANAV GHAI VIJAY KUMAR AMITA GNNO 24-01-2000 919876114549 Indian OPEN SEAT

280102358 189651
ASWATHY 
SURESH C SURESH KUMAR K AMBILY SURESH GNNO 04-04-2000 918943870497 Indian OPEN SEAT

420109805 189655
MOLGARA SAI 
VARSHITH

MOLGARA 
BHEEMAIAH MOLGARA SAROJA SCNO 17-06-2000 919440177911 Indian OPEN SEAT

390335505 189660
TINKU KUMAR 
MORYA

HARI NARAYAN 
MORYA MANNI DEVI SCNO 30-11-2001 919314930869 Indian OPEN SEAT

411300489 189663 PRASANTH MUTHU KALA DEVI SCNO 15-07-2000 918667521711 Indian OPEN SEAT

270233982 189667
RAKSHITHA H 
B BASAVARAJA H M GAYATHRI A GNNO 16-05-2000 919880630029 Indian OPEN SEAT

410115427 189670
DHANUYAZHIN
I P PARTHEEPAN E VANITHA K M SCNO 04-09-2001 919994449468 Indian OPEN SEAT

460102061 189673
BISWAJIT 
BISWAS NIRMAL BISWAS DULALI BISWAS SCNO 05-11-1999 918839100544 Indian OPEN SEAT

410110600 189674 MANOJ DEVANAND SUJATHA GNNO 17-09-2001 919790843155 Indian OPEN SEAT

390306754 189678 POOJA KALRA SURENDRA KALRA USHA KALRA GNNO 14-05-2000 918952876987 Indian OPEN SEAT

460101955 189685 MEHELI SAHA
PARTHA PRATIM 
SAHA RATNA SAHA EWNO 28-03-2000 919830191013 Indian OPEN SEAT

440601637 189696
APOORV 
SEHGAL AJAY SEHGAL CHHAVI SEHGAL GNNO 09-09-2001 919794838135 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120506878 189701
TAPPETA 
SWETHA

TAPPETA 
RAVIVARMA NAGARAJA KUMARI SCNO 08-08-2000 917659086886 Indian OPEN SEAT

420102552 189706
DEEKSHITA 
GOGULA

VENKATA NAGA 
MOHAN GOGULA

NAGA CHANDANA 
LAXMI BAKI GNNO 15-02-2002 919908563636 Indian OPEN SEAT

410801017 189712 AKHSHARA A R ALAGUVADIVEL J RAMYA K GNNO 09-06-2002 919443328058 Indian OPEN SEAT

420400863 189720
DEVI 
PRANITHA DEVI SAYANNA DEVI SUREKHA SCNO 03-08-2000 919491622448 Indian OPEN SEAT

270210194 189730
PAVAN 
RATHOD G P PALANISWAMY G SELVI P SCNO 21-02-2000 917090862774 Indian OPEN SEAT

450301034 189731 MANSI SINGH VIJAY SINGH ARUNA SINGH SCNO 02-09-2001 918057311777 Indian OPEN SEAT

270606771 189734
MEHEK 
SHAIKH

MOHAMMAD 
GOUSE SHAIKH

MUSARRAT KAUSAR 
SHAIKH BCNO 25-01-2002 919110295690 Indian OPEN SEAT

280604163 189742
GOWRI 
VANDANA S S SAJEEVAN PRIYA BHARGAVAN BCNO 18-11-1999 919388487287 Indian OPEN SEAT

450300611 189751
SALONI 
SINGHAL MANOJ SINGHAL VANDANA SINGHAL GNNO 07-07-1999 918368058647 Indian OPEN SEAT

411207163 189754 AFRAH A ABDUL MALICK YASMIN BEGAM BCNO 04-05-2001 917339304707 NRI OPEN SEAT

120501854 189755

BALLANKI 
VIVEK 
LAKSHMAN

BALLANKI 
SRINIVASA RAO

BALLANKI UMA 
CHINNAMMADU BCNO 21-02-2002 919866748805 Indian OPEN SEAT

390354359 189756
EKLAVYA 
BAMANIYA

VAGESHVAR 
BAMANIYA MADHU DEVI STNO 05-05-2000 919461381336 Indian OPEN SEAT

270227033 189759 NITHYA N
NARAYANASWAM
Y N LEELAVATHI BCNO 03-04-2001 919739432326 Indian OPEN SEAT

410202546 189771 NEHARIKA J JAYAKUMAR D KARTHIKAI K BCNO 07-12-2000 919362625249 Indian OPEN SEAT

280906748 189772 NADA P
MOHAMED 
HUSSAIN PARI SAJIDA P K BCNO 27-05-1999 918714336900 Indian OPEN SEAT

280802059 189773
AANIZ 
SADATH O N

MUHAMMED 
SADATH O N SHEEBA P P BCNO 17-06-1999 919747110099 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270214663 189779 D P NANDINI
D PALANI 
BHASKAR S NALINI SCNO 09-01-2002 919108501850 Indian OPEN SEAT

281100255 189780
NIKITHA 
JOEBOY JOEBOY ANTONY BINDU RANI KS BCNO 30-10-1999 919846543393 Indian OPEN SEAT

311511560 189784
RAO ROHINI 
GURURAJA GURURAJA RAO RUPASHREE GNNO 21-01-2002 918087413986 Indian OPEN SEAT

120100704 189785

VEMULAPATI 
DURGA 
BHAVANI

VEMULAPATI 
RAVI CHAND

VEMULAPATI 
PADMAVATHI BCNO 29-10-2001 918522828027 Indian OPEN SEAT

420127280 189786 K SAI SUPRIYA
K SADHANAND 
REDDY K SUMALATHA EWNO 30-03-2001 916281483189 Indian OPEN SEAT

200111749 189792 PARUL RAJPAL MADHU SCNO 16-05-2000 919350230222 Indian OPEN SEAT

220706305 189797

KATARA 
PARAS 
SURESHBHAI SURESHBHAI DAYBEN STNO 02-02-2002 918511439735 Indian OPEN SEAT

230201892 189802 MANISHA FATEH SINGH SILOCHANA SCNO 30-08-1998 918053201310 Indian OPEN SEAT

410209981 189814 DHARSHAN C P PALANIVELU C KAVITHA M BCNO 08-09-2000 919384714928 Indian OPEN SEAT

281204371 189819
NILUFAR 
RASHEED

MOHAMMED 
RASHEED NASEENA BCNO 16-02-2000 919544208800 Indian OPEN SEAT

300100024 189821 SNEHA BAGDE KRISHNA BAGDE SHILPA BAGDE SCNO 10-08-2000 917999422585 Indian OPEN SEAT

390514962 189824
PRIYANKA 
KUMARI UDAIBHAN SINGH KAMLESH DEVI BCNO 10-09-2000 918875079869 Indian OPEN SEAT

220901067 189826
VAISHNAVI 
BHOITE MANOJ VAISHALI EWNO 26-01-2001 919428425006 Indian OPEN SEAT

390311972 189831
JAY 
VYAWAHARE

PARESH 
VYAWAHARE MANJIRI VYAWAHARE GNNO 26-07-2001 918769975260 Indian OPEN SEAT

390513086 189832
MANPREET 
KAUR KAMBOJ

JITENDRA SINGH 
KAMBOJ NARENDER KAUR BCNO 19-02-2001 919415668639 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390316746 189834
PUSHPENDRA 
MEENA

MITTHA LAL 
MEENA KAMALA MEENA STNO 28-12-1999 917891672388 Indian OPEN SEAT

120514412 189842
PALAJI AKHILA 
PRIYA PALAJI OBULESU PALAJI LALITHA SCNO 12-06-2000 919494219726 Indian OPEN SEAT

380500865 189847
KHUSHLEEN 
KAUR SURINDER SINGH BALJINDER KAUR SCNO 01-01-2002 919464000744 Indian OPEN SEAT

390347166 189863
BHARAT 
SINGH RATAN LAL RESHAM DEVI SCNO 01-07-2000 919785193402 Indian OPEN SEAT

220401458 189865

PATEL 
ARCHANKUMA
R HARESHBHAI HARESHBHAI BHAVANABEN EWNO 02-08-2002 919409024959 Indian OPEN SEAT

300306976 189884
PRAKRATI 
ALANSE PRAKASH ALANSE PRATIBHA ALANSE SCNO 27-02-2000 919993619670 Indian OPEN SEAT

170301990 189889
UPASANA 
MOHANTY

ASUTOSH 
MOHANTY RASHMI MOHANTY GNNO 10-01-2000 918949269589 Indian OPEN SEAT

120107154 189890

SURYAVAMSI 
SREEVATSAVA 
RAO

SURYAVAMSI 
SREENIVASA RAO

SURYAVAMSI VIMALA 
BAI BCNO 09-09-2000 919492124601 Indian OPEN SEAT

280604271 189895
ANJU 
VARGHESE

VARGHESE 
MATHEW LIJI VARGHESE GNNO 16-05-2000 919061467728 Indian OPEN SEAT

390201182 189897
GARIMA 
SHARMA SANJAY SHARMA BABITA SHARMA GNNO 15-08-2000 918114496576 Indian OPEN SEAT

160114631 189905 ROHAN PAWAN KUMAR MEENA DEVI SCNO 13-12-1999 919728795705 Indian OPEN SEAT

260302174 189909
PRANJAL 
SHUKLA

UMA SHANKAR 
SHUKLA AJAY SHUKLA GNNO 30-08-2000 919713422664 Indian OPEN SEAT

220602786 189913

CHAUHAN 
SMIT 
ANILKUMAR

CHAUHAN 
ANILKUMAR 
KANUBHAI

CHAUHAN 
PRAVINABEN BCNO 09-10-2000 919824452751 Indian OPEN SEAT
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170302389 189921
SAMRIDHI 
SHUKLA

AMITABH 
SHARMA SHRADHA SHARMA GNNO 14-12-1998 917773015606 Indian OPEN SEAT

390103737 189922 HARSHEETA ARVIND KUMAR LAXMI DEVI SCNO 14-07-1999 919314667613 Indian OPEN SEAT

280910277 189931
LULU 
SHABNAM

ABDU SAMMADU 
P S SUBAIDA BCNO 30-09-1999 919961180002 Indian OPEN SEAT

280902292 189939
MIRHA 
SIDHEEK

SIDHEEK 
KAPPUNGAL SOFY P K BCNO 14-08-1999 919447675515 Indian OPEN SEAT

280302279 189941
ANNA SUSAN 
JOHN JOHNNY KP LATHA MARY NP GNNO 23-12-2000 919497793889 Indian OPEN SEAT

390322416 189954 NEHA VERMA
KAJODMAL 
VERMA KAMLA VERMA SCNO 22-01-2000 917691044020 Indian OPEN SEAT

270210460 189958
SHAHBAZ 
KHAN DAWOOD KHAN JAHANARA BEGUM GNNO 21-10-2000 918095894049 Indian OPEN SEAT

200131887 189972 SANYOJITA ROSHAN LAL SANTOSH DEVI SCNO 17-08-1998 919802323229 Indian OPEN SEAT

310910391 189975
GORIVALE 
NEHA DIPAK DIPAK POOJA BCNO 30-09-1999 917507907407 Indian OPEN SEAT

280105520 189983
GREESHMA 
ANAND VISWANADHAN K SUJATHA T SCNO 03-08-1998 918086162713 Indian OPEN SEAT

300321885 189988
NITESH 
RATHORE KOMAL RATHORE SEEMA RATHORE BCNO 04-12-2002 919179936559 Indian OPEN SEAT

390363811 189994

POOJA 
KUMARI 
BAMANIYA

RAJENDRA 
PRASAD 
BAMANIYA MANJU DEVI SCNO 05-04-1998 917357639543 Indian OPEN SEAT

390500123 190010
AYUSHI SINGH 
GAUTAM

RAVISHANKAR 
SINGH RENU SINGH GNNO 19-03-2001 919549655040 Indian OPEN SEAT

280812532 190016 SAINABA N P HARIS M T P SAJITHA N P BCNO 12-04-2000 919846428809 Indian OPEN SEAT
200143088 190021 AAKRITI MUKESH BABU RAMA RANI SCNO 10-08-2001 919868834609 Indian OPEN SEAT

420107366 190022
GANAPURAM 
SOWMYA G LAXMAN RAO G SWAROOPA SCNO 17-06-1999 919000185315 Indian OPEN SEAT

311006417 190030
SOUMYA 
JACOB JACOB CHACKO REGINA JACOB GNNO 05-08-2001 919969200450 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280812315 190045
RITHUNANDA 
C SIVADASAN A JOSHIBA C BCNO 25-01-2000 918907443822 Indian OPEN SEAT

270222626 190047
MOHANA 
PRIYA M C MAHESH M JAYA BCNO 19-03-2000 919591900479 Indian OPEN SEAT

140211999 190053
HARSH 
AGARWALA

BIMAL KUMAR 
AGARWALA SUJATA AGARWALA GNNO 05-01-2001 919864066144 Indian OPEN SEAT

281204348 190055 SANDRA BABU BABU A P MERCY BABU EWNO 05-08-1999 916282791207 Indian OPEN SEAT

200135801 190063
SHASHANK 
KUMAR SUNIL KUMAR GEETA RANI SCNO 24-05-2000 917982258396 Indian OPEN SEAT

390202689 190068
ANSHU 
KUMAR

JAGDEESH 
PRASAD KIRAN DEVI SCNO 13-08-1998 919610875541 Indian OPEN SEAT

310414077 190071

ANKUSH 
KAILAS 
HIWALE KAILAS KAMALBAI BCNO 15-05-2000 917721931047 Indian OPEN SEAT

280702239 190073 S FATHIMA SHARAF B NISHANA S BCNO 07-12-2001
630294973463
02 Indian OPEN SEAT

390512324 190083
AASTHA 
BADHERA

SANJEEV 
BADHERA SHALINI BADHERA GNNO 04-05-2001 919829230151 Indian OPEN SEAT

200115272 190087 YUKTI SINGH ASHWANI KUMAR TIRTHI RATHORE BCNO 24-01-1998 919810763725 Indian OPEN SEAT

240103249 190099 EKTA DHIMAN ANIL KUMAR RAJNI DEVI SCNO 06-12-2001 917018917410 Indian OPEN SEAT

120607393 190104

SANAPALA 
CHANDRA 
KANTH

SANAPALA 
KANTHA RAO

SANAPALA VIJAYA 
KUMARI BCNO 15-04-2000 917997157957 Indian OPEN SEAT

220710296 190107

VITHALANI 
EKTA 
CHANDULAL CHANDULAL USHABEN GNNO 05-10-2001

639093748363
90 Indian OPEN SEAT

410606921 190113 AMOSE A AROCKIA DASS SOBIL BCNO 02-03-2000 917539969663 Indian OPEN SEAT

440107476 190117 RITUL SINGH MUKESH KUMAR SARLA GNNO 03-12-1999 919411801135 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120404052 190125
U 
GIRIVARSHINI U GURUNADHAM U PUNYAVATHI SCNO 21-06-2000 918073243774 Indian OPEN SEAT

120202017 190129
DUDEKULA 
RAHUL BASHA D PAKKIRANNA D BEGUM BEE BCNO 28-11-2000 917729918259 Indian OPEN SEAT

120302372 190132
NANDIMANDA
LAM RITHIKA

NANDIMANDALA
M VASU C PRAVEENA BCNO 13-02-2001 918639490500 Indian OPEN SEAT

280406971 190157
THAFHEEMA 
ZAROONY M N RAFEEQUE JESMINA BCNO 29-08-2000 919544209398 Indian OPEN SEAT

460100897 190159
AKASH 
RUNGTA ANIL RUNGTA SONI DEVI GNNO 15-12-1998 916290922678 Indian OPEN SEAT

420101160 190172
PADAMATI 
TEJA SREE SAI

PADAMATI 
KRISHNA GOUD PADAMATI RADHA BCNO 04-03-2002 919246336289 Indian OPEN SEAT

390512661 190179
SAKAMBARI 
DASH

SIMANCHALA 
DASH SUCHISMITA DASH GNNO 15-03-1999 919437417913 Indian OPEN SEAT

460801752 190180
KUNTAL 
KUMAR KAR

BAKUL CHANDRA 
KAR MOUSUMI KAR GNNO 26-10-1999 919232781553 Indian OPEN SEAT

390338680 190184
YAMINI 
JANGIR ROHITASHV VINOD DEVI BCNO 10-08-1998 918890927950 Indian OPEN SEAT

450301912 190188 APURVA P L
P V 
SUBRAHMANYAM P L MADHAVI GNNO 19-08-2001 917500492200 Indian OPEN SEAT

140208650 190189

AADYA 
PRAWAR 
BORAH

ANIL KUMAR 
BORAH BONDITA BORAH GNNO 29-10-1999 918474093218 Indian OPEN SEAT

200153614 190190
HARSH 
BADHAN ANIL BADHAN RAJNI BADHAN SCNO 27-03-2000 919911396118 Indian OPEN SEAT

410112337 190192 SOWMYA S
SOMASUNDARA
M V JAYANTHI S BCNO 30-06-2000 919362122803 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390509208 190206 PUJA KUMARI
PRADEEP KUMAR 
RAJAK PUTUL KUMARI SCNO 21-06-2001 918287186065 Indian OPEN SEAT

270215181 190208
MAHESH 
REDDY

MALLIKARJUN 
POLICE PATIL SHANTA BCNO 21-04-2000 919448181030 Indian OPEN SEAT

420139097 190214
DHEERAVATH 
RAKESH

DHEERAVATH 
PARASHURAM DHEERAVATH BUJJI STNO 11-08-1996 917075518755 Indian OPEN SEAT

440205718 190228 ANSHI TIWARI
ASHOK KUMAR 
TIWARI SUDHA TIWARI GNNO 27-03-1999 917389799378 Indian OPEN SEAT

390365993 190242
PREETI 
GURJAR

ALAM SINGH 
BAISLA KESVATI DEVI BCNO 06-09-1999 918888855942 Indian OPEN SEAT

441111442 190244 JYOTI KUMARI VIJAY KUMAR SHOBHAWATI SCNO 23-03-1999
059494525505
94 Indian OPEN SEAT

200145773 190258
DEVESH 
SAGAR

SUNIL KUMAR 
SAGAR SEEMA SAGAR SCNO 15-04-1999 917838242319 Indian OPEN SEAT

390339431 190259
LOKESH 
KUSHWAH

NATHU LAL 
KUSHWAH BADRI BAI BCNO 21-08-2001 918239271483 Indian OPEN SEAT

200117089 190260
SHWETA 
SINGH JOGI RAJ SINGH PUSHPA RANI SCNO 09-05-1999 918800883822 Indian OPEN SEAT

220702458 190272

GOYAL 
RISHABH 
RAVIKANT

GOYAL RAVIKANT 
RAJKUMAR

GOYAL MANDIP 
RAVIKANT GNNO 16-03-2002 919427445006 Indian OPEN SEAT

280702264 190278
KEERTHI 
DINESH DINESH V R VINITHA DINESH BCNO 16-06-2000 919496263790 Indian OPEN SEAT

280703918 190280
POOJA 
SAMPATH SAMPATH KUMAR SHEELA SAMPATH GNNO 18-10-1998 917902580621 Indian OPEN SEAT

460400403 190282 SWATI RANA LILAR SINGH RAM KUMARI STNO 26-03-2001 917797619718 Indian OPEN SEAT

280308999 190292
FARSANA 
PARVEEN M I

IBRAHIMKUTTY 
M K SUNITHA P A BCNO 23-02-2000 919188790517 Indian OPEN SEAT

440900487 190299
SYEDA UMNA 
HASAN S T HASAN SYED RIZWANA HASAN GNNO 20-11-1997 916396622586 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420128624 190317
BOMMAGANI 
HARIKA

BOMMAGANI 
NARSAIAH BOMMAGANI UMA BCNO 14-12-2000 919948129560 Indian OPEN SEAT

410204807 190335

CALEB 
SHALOM 
JAYAKUMAR

JAYAKUMAR 
THANGARAJ GEETA ROY GNNO 08-11-2001 919626960539 Indian OPEN SEAT

440108340 190341 DEVA KUMAR
MAHENDRA 
PRASAD PUNAM DEVI SCNO 08-09-1998 919690117407 Indian OPEN SEAT

360401456 190346
PRATYUSH 
KUMAR NAIK

HAREKRISHNA 
NAIK REENABALA NAIK STNO 20-02-2002 919937638687 Indian OPEN SEAT

230102894 190350 ONKAR VINOD KUMAR CHANDER KALAN SCNO 16-09-2001 919812812375 Indian OPEN SEAT
310402123 190354 NIHARIKA MAHESH NILIMA EWNO 10-10-2001 919420402902 Indian OPEN SEAT

200108443 190362 DEEPALI KAILASH CHAND SUNITA SCNO 12-07-2001 919891762762 Indian OPEN SEAT

200118725 190398 PRIYA TIWARI RAJA BHAIYA SADHNA GNNO 12-01-1999 919910512905 Indian OPEN SEAT

300201328 190399 ROSHNI KAMLESH KUMAR VIDHYA DEVI SCNO 07-08-2000 916377941478 Indian OPEN SEAT

270238708 190405 R NIRANJAN
R 
RAVICHANDRAN V VALARMATHI GNNO 05-07-2001 919880764770 Indian OPEN SEAT

240104077 190413 TANVI MADAN LAL VIDYA DEVI SCNO 08-09-2002 919816169975 Indian OPEN SEAT

410105283 190417
BAVADHARANI 
 J JAISANKAR S C PREMA J BCNO 11-01-2002 919962411054 Indian OPEN SEAT

281201666 190435
KRISHNA 
PRIYA V J JAYAPRAKASH V L MINI P BCNO 18-01-2000 918943768365 Indian OPEN SEAT

311801161 190438
SHUBHAM 
SHIVAJI BIRARI

SHIVAJI DHONDU 
BIRARI SANGITA BCNO 05-11-2000 919764019042 Indian OPEN SEAT

220302561 190455
THAKOR 
SHIVANEE DHIRENDRASINH REKHABEN BCNO 23-03-2001

679170463661
97 Indian OPEN SEAT

380401647 190456 ISHA SHARMA
DHARMINDER 
KUMAR KANWALJIT KAUR EWNO 08-11-2000 919780966367 Indian OPEN SEAT
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281110408 190463 ANITTA A S ALEX P M S SUCHARITHA RANI BCNO 02-02-2001 919446513250 Indian OPEN SEAT

390512459 190467
JIGYASA 
RANGARE N R RANGARE

VIJAYALAXMI 
RANGARE SCNO 31-01-2001 918529189134 Indian OPEN SEAT

200105102 190473 PALLAVI RAI ANIL KUMAR RAI NIRMALA RAI GNNO 01-04-1997 919990123256 Indian OPEN SEAT

300307335 190475
SWADESH 
YADAV RAMESH YADAV PADMINI YADAV BCNO 26-01-2001 919826799155 Indian OPEN SEAT

380400432 190489 HITEN GUPTA
ANUSH 
KAILESHWAR ANJU BALA GNNO 28-05-2001 919814959375 Indian OPEN SEAT

281106266 190496

RIYA M 
PADMAKUMA
R PADMAKUMAR S MAYA SS NAIR GNNO 27-01-2000 918138899337 Indian OPEN SEAT

430100889 190515
SOURAV 
DEBBARMA

MANOHAR 
DEBBARMA

SANDHYA RANI 
DEBBARMA STNO 17-11-1999 918837296497 Indian OPEN SEAT

120105476 190535
MOODE 
SURESH NAIK

MOODE BABU 
NAIK MOODE SOMILY STNO 01-07-2000 918688685525 Indian OPEN SEAT

360400131 190538 SWATI SAHOO
GURU CHARAN 
SAHOO GEETANJALI BEHERA SCNO 10-09-2001 917749868775 Indian OPEN SEAT

120612119 190539
MANTINA 
TANOOJ

MANTINA 
VASUDEVA 
ACHARI MANTINA PADMA BCNO 10-07-2001 919441054409 Indian OPEN SEAT

320100871 190544
GAIKULIU 
GANGMEI

NAMKUIYANG 
GANGMEI

KANIAMGAILIU 
GANGMEI STNO 12-10-1993 917085829144 Indian OPEN SEAT

270218318 190546
VIJAYKUMAR 
G TOTAR GURAPPA TOTAR NAGAMMA BCNO 24-08-1999 918105369651 Indian OPEN SEAT

120501933 190548
TALLURI 
NAMRATHA TALLURI SURESH TALLURI ARUNA GNNO 28-08-2001 919440208649 Indian OPEN SEAT

420114462 190549
FARHEEN 
SULTANA

MOHAMMED 
ABDUN NAYEEM ASMA JABEEN BCNO 25-12-2000 918143140930 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120204767 190551

SHAIK 
NUZHAT 
AFREEN

SHAIK AYUB 
BASHA NAZIMUNNISA BI S BCNO 07-06-2001 917013558928 Indian OPEN SEAT

420115213 190554
SURESH 
SANJANA SURESH RUKMAJI SURESH JAYASREE STNO 22-01-2000 919704312442 Indian OPEN SEAT

120604809 190555
MADALA 
SONIYA LAYA

MADALA PRASAD 
RAO MADALA LAXMI STNO 30-05-2000 918985181957 Indian OPEN SEAT

410902024 190559 SHRUTHI V VEDIAPPAN S KALYANI K SCNO 04-08-2000 919486237381 Indian OPEN SEAT

300203325 190576
KUNAL 
CHIMEDIA N K CHIMEDIA ANITA CHIMEDIA SCNO 11-05-1996 919039640238 Indian OPEN SEAT

170300924 190577

GAGAN 
ANJUMAN 
TOPPO

ARUN KUMAR 
TOPPO

MAHIMATI SALEN 
TOPPO STNO 08-10-1998 917389139809 Indian OPEN SEAT

200144412 190578 SANYA VINOD KUMAR KRISHNA RANI GNNO 04-12-2000 919215150117 Indian OPEN SEAT

120102786 190581

AMIDELA 
JAYA 
SHANKAR 
KHUSHI

AMIDELA BALA 
KONDA REDDY

AMIDELA 
BHAGYALAKSHMI EWNO 14-05-2001 919502444875 Indian OPEN SEAT

120205240 190585
BANNURU 
RIYAZ

BANNURU 
SHEKSHAVALI BANNURU RESHMA BCNO 07-09-1999 917702510190 Indian OPEN SEAT

120300641 190586
PERAM 
LOHITHA

PERAM 
VENKATESWARLU PERAM RAMULAMMA STNO 02-05-2001 918500134875 Indian OPEN SEAT

410303922 190588
AJIETHKUMAR
AN P

PURUSHOTHAMA
N K LAKSHMIDEVI P BCNO 29-03-2001 919865267082 Indian OPEN SEAT

220707112 190589

SHELIYA 
BHAVIKA 
ARVINDBHAI

SHELIYA 
ARVINDBHAI SHELIYA VILASHBEN EWNO 14-04-1999 919737556921 Indian OPEN SEAT

120605177 190595
SOWMYASRI 
BIDDIKA DURGA PRASAD VANAJA SCNO 19-05-2000 919490662357 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311002601 190598

ANANDHA 
KRISHNAVENI 
D SELVAKANI 
RAJ D SELVAKANI RAJ SELVI GNNO 13-08-2001 917977866912 Indian OPEN SEAT

200117033 190599 PRANSHI SAHU
ARUN KUMAR 
SAHU KAVITA SAHU BCNO 04-08-1998 918700776088 Indian OPEN SEAT

420111777 190601
KAMILA 
AAFREEN

MOHAMMAD 
AARIF ALI BADER MUBEEN BCNO 07-06-2002 919849656786 Indian OPEN SEAT

410210969 190605 ANITHA J JULION JABAMALAIMARY BCNO 10-01-2000 919952592252 Indian OPEN SEAT

410108530 190607
M LEO GOPI 
SUNDER S MUNUSAMY M INDRA BCNO 31-05-2000 916383604327 Indian OPEN SEAT

120105460 190622

TUPAKULA P S 
V 
MALLIKHARJU
NA RAO

TUPAKULA 
VENKATA RATNA 
PRASADA RAO

PINNIBOYINA UMA 
DEVI BCNO 21-08-2002 918500496887 Indian OPEN SEAT

170100466 190632
ADITI 
CHAWHAN

LAXMIKANT 
CHAWHAN DEVKI CHAWHAN SCNO 06-08-2000 917024397758 Indian OPEN SEAT

420106696 190640
KRAVINDER 
RATHOD SHANKAR NAIK TARA BAI STNO 08-03-1999 917981066006 Indian OPEN SEAT

420101787 190644
M JAGADISH 
SWAMY

M PANCHAYYA 
SWAMY M GEETHA BAI BCNO 09-09-2000 919030082386 Indian OPEN SEAT

420504199 190646
GADE NALIN 
GOPI

GADE 
DHANUNJAYA GADE SANDHYA RANI BCNO 03-12-2001 919849672960 Indian OPEN SEAT

420113422 190650
BANOTH 
MARIAMMA BANOTH RAVI BANOTH SONI STNO 05-04-1999 916309275811 Indian OPEN SEAT

420137780 190653
VINEETHA 
KAPPALA

JOSEPH PAUL 
KAPPALA

VICTORIA LAWRENCE 
BIMMA BCNO 14-04-2002 919849252697 Indian OPEN SEAT

410200551 190655
NIKIL 
KIRUTHIK B

BURUSOTHAMAN 
 K S SARAVANASELVI S SCNO 31-10-2000 919042459976 Indian OPEN SEAT

120303095 190656
SHAIK 
HAYUNA SHAIK MASTHAN

SHAIK HASEENA 
BEGUM BCNO 16-10-2000 919440077636 Indian OPEN SEAT
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310406223 190658

DAWARE 
SHREYA 
RAJABHAU RAJABHAU JAISHREE SCNO 29-11-2000 919970532133 Indian OPEN SEAT

420114734 190663
DAPPU 
MADHU PRIYA

DAPPU 
MALLESHAM

NADEMIDODDI 
NAGAMANI SCNO 11-05-2000 919182885542 Indian OPEN SEAT

310902521 190665

RATHOD 
JITENDRA 
PRALHAD PRALHAD NIRMALABAI BCNO 08-12-1998 919850280813 Indian OPEN SEAT

380302056 190669 RAMANDEEP RAJINDER KUMAR KAMLESH SCNO 10-08-2000 919876864669 Indian OPEN SEAT

280201151 190672

AMMU 
NANDANA 
SHARLY M V SHARLY SHIBY SHARLY BCNO 21-09-2000 919961083692 Indian OPEN SEAT

120607554 190681
LAVANYA 
SATYALA

VIJAY KUMAR 
SATYALA RANI JITHUKA SCNO 29-06-2001 919391493099 Indian OPEN SEAT

200135012 190687 APOORVA MOHAN LAL MANJU SCNO 24-02-2000 919891778287 Indian OPEN SEAT

120512695 190692

KOTA 
GURUVAISHNA
VI

KOTA 
SREENIVASULU

LINGAMGUNTA 
PADMAVATHI BCNO 30-10-2000 918008575039 Indian OPEN SEAT

410801079 190693
SHAMYUKTHA 
S SUNDAR K JEGATHAMBAL V BCNO 07-08-2001 919894595135 Indian OPEN SEAT

420100479 190696
BITLING 
SRUTHI

BITLING LAXMI 
NARAYANA BITLING BHU LAXMI BCNO 30-10-1999 917780570148 Indian OPEN SEAT

220801806 190700

CHELARAMANI 
 NIKITA 
VIJAYKUMAR

CHELARAMANI 
VIJAYKUMAR CHELARAMANI PREETI GNNO 26-08-2001 919726720701 Indian OPEN SEAT

120611403 190706
RAFIYAH 
QURESHI

MOHAMMED 
ASLAM QURESHI

RABIA BEGUM 
QURESHI BCNO 10-11-1999 919848195476 Indian OPEN SEAT
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410201284 190707
SWATHIKA 
LOGANATHAN LOGANATHAN A SELVI K BCNO 17-11-1999 918056785909 Indian OPEN SEAT

410301297 190723 SNEHA S
SIVASUBRAMANI
AN N NEELAVATHY T BCNO 04-07-2001 918973352565 Indian OPEN SEAT

120501202 190726
VAKADE 
SHAILAJA V VENKATESULU VAKADE SAKKU BAI BCNO 12-06-2000 916302324628 Indian OPEN SEAT

280102905 190730
REHAN 
MOHAN MOHANAN SOBHA BCNO 06-03-2001 919387102613 Indian OPEN SEAT

420134365 190734
SHAIK 
NOUSHEEN SHAIK KAREEM SHAIK MEHRUNNISA BCNO 10-12-1999 919494233145 Indian OPEN SEAT

410904039 190738 VIJAY G GANESAN P KALA G BCNO 03-12-1998 917904845690 Indian OPEN SEAT

410203075 190739
SIVAPRASATH 
S SUBRAMANIAN R TAMILSELVI S BCNO 23-07-2000 919629374580 Indian OPEN SEAT

280812348 190740
ARYA 
LAKSHMI O GANESAN O SAILAJA K SCNO 22-12-2001 919562313328 Indian OPEN SEAT

410200355 190745 DEVANAND K KUMAR C JAYA LAKSHMI RK BCNO 29-10-2000 919994317930 Indian OPEN SEAT

420123767 190752
ATIKETI SAI 
SHIVANI

ATIKETI 
RAVINDRABABU ATIKETI SHARADA BCNO 26-11-2000 919908530721 Indian OPEN SEAT

170304206 190773 UMESH GUPTA RAMESH GUPTA SINDHU DEVI BCNO 10-08-2000 917235083504 Indian OPEN SEAT

270201085 190777
GURUPRASAD 
MADIVALAR RAMAPPA A NIRMALA BCNO 07-05-2000 919663949366 Indian OPEN SEAT

410801256 190786
ABISEK BALAJI 
M MUTHUCHAMY R KAVITHA M BCNO 24-03-2001 919443023528 Indian OPEN SEAT

280106423 190788
GANGA 
SURESH K SURESH KUMAR GEETHA G GNNO 29-01-2000 919446856640 Indian OPEN SEAT

310302451 190792
BHAGAT 
ANVAY DILIP DILIP SUNITA SCNO 26-07-2000 919422541066 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420122403 190793
MANGAPATNA
M SRAVANI

MANGAPATNAM 
RAMANAIAH BOJJA SAILAKSHMI SCNO 14-06-1998 918500054927 Indian OPEN SEAT

410112750 190795 DEEPTHI M MUKILVANNAN D GEETHAPRIYA R GNNO 22-10-2001 919962578527 Indian OPEN SEAT

311521330 190807

PATHILCHIRAYI
L BLESSON 
ACHENKUNJU

ACHENKUNJU 
PATTARUPARAMB
IL THOMAS SINDHU ACHENKUNJU GNNO 29-06-2001 919987228585 Indian OPEN SEAT

311107656 190808
BHAKTI 
RANDIVE LOKESH RANDIVE MANJUSHA RANDIVE BCNO 24-04-2000 918379917317 Indian OPEN SEAT

170202242 190812 ADITI TIWARI APURVA TIWARI VATSALA TIWARI GNNO 01-01-2001 917566600001 Indian OPEN SEAT

140211250 190816 NAREN DAS NONI GOPAL DAS RUMA DAS SCNO 17-06-2000 919678440062 Indian OPEN SEAT

270705439 190818
SHRAVANTHI 
C D C DEVARAJAPPA B M BHAGYALAKSHMI SCNO 31-08-2001 919448207026 Indian OPEN SEAT

300104657 190820
ANSHUL 
NARNAWARE

PRABHAKAR 
NARNAWARE INDU NARNAWARE SCNO 18-02-1999 919826859835 Indian OPEN SEAT

420400230 190824

YERUKONDA 
VIJAYA 
LAKSHMI

YERUKONDA 
MOHAN RAO

YERUKONDA LAKSHMI 
NIRMALA BCNO 11-08-2001 919908525264 Indian OPEN SEAT

281207810 190825 AKHILA P S SURESH PANCHAJANI R GNNO 31-12-2001 919442402947 Indian OPEN SEAT

120201005 190826
G FAZIL 
HUSSAIN G ABDUL JABBAR ZEENATH JAHAN BCNO 06-08-2001 919393855273 Indian OPEN SEAT

220901279 190837

SHETH 
HIMANSHI 
MEHUL MEHUL SHWETAL GNNO 15-09-2001 919909946816 Indian OPEN SEAT

120203667 190839
BANDARU 
PRIYANKA CH SIVA SANKAR K MANI KUMARI SCNO 04-07-2001 917013242526 Indian OPEN SEAT
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110100752 190840
VISHNUPRIYA 
K K N SWAMY K S S KALA GNNO 15-03-2000 919474230915 Indian OPEN SEAT

410908586 190845
POOJA 
SHAKSHI H

HARINARAYANAN 
 S PRATHANYA H BCNO 22-08-2001 917448335588 Indian OPEN SEAT

220800101 190853
DIYA 
MERCHANT

KALPESH 
MERCHANT BHAVNA MERCHANT BCNO 25-11-2001 918780156909 Indian OPEN SEAT

311103742 190854
SAKSHI GYAN 
SINGH YADAV

GYAN SINGH S 
YADAV

VIJAY LAXMI 
GYANSINGH YADAV BCNO 22-11-2001 919850341051 Indian OPEN SEAT

460102316 190861
SOURAV 
BISWAS

SUDHANSHU KR 
BISWAS KALPANA BISWAS SCNO 19-11-1997 918001488962 Indian OPEN SEAT

220111567 190863
PATEL KHUSHI 
AMITKUMAR AMITKUMAR NITABEN GNNO 03-05-2002 919725580388 Indian OPEN SEAT

420504830 190866
BHUKYA 
KAVITHA

BHUKYA 
RATHIRAM BHUKYA PARENGU STNO 22-06-2001 918074783658 Indian OPEN SEAT

200143053 190868
SANJAY 
KUMAR

KAILASH 
CHANDER MEENA SONI DEVI STNO 16-09-1998 919818532950 Indian OPEN SEAT

420110305 190869
MANDA 
KAUSHIK MANDA RAMESH B SARASWATHI SCNO 10-07-2002 919866682077 Indian OPEN SEAT

300310652 190870
JYOTI 
GAUTAM

JAIPRAKASH 
GAUTAM KUSUM GAUTAM SCNO 20-09-1997 919917725682 Indian OPEN SEAT

260303601 190871 NISHA ANAND
BISHWANATH 
MAHTO MANJU DEVI BCNO 23-05-2000 918955104014 Indian OPEN SEAT

270206593 190872
PRIYANKA 
BALIGAR MAHADEV MAHADEVI GNNO 21-08-2000 919844932295 Indian OPEN SEAT

270304784 190873
RAKSHITHA G 
M

MAHESH KUMAR 
G T GEETHAVANI T BCNO 27-06-2000 919886421344 Indian OPEN SEAT

270580210 190877 ESHA PATIL SIDDAN GOUDA SRILAXMI BCNO 01-12-1999 919880565666 Indian OPEN SEAT

170103124 190882 AARTI NIRALA NAMDAS NIRALA AHILYA NIRALA SCNO 15-07-1999 917470388072 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311014493 190892

ANISHA 
SANTOSH 
KUMAR 
SHETTY

SANTOSH 
KUMAR SHETTY

SUBHA SANTOSH 
SHETTY GNNO 26-05-2000 919653139308 Indian OPEN SEAT

320104515 190908
KHWAIRAKPA
M AVANTIKA

KHWAIRAKPAM 
RANJIT SINGH

KHWAIRAKPAM 
UMABATI DEVI SCNO 19-03-2001 919612886527 Indian OPEN SEAT

450200555 190910
JANKI 
HARKOTIYA

MOHAN SINGH 
HARKOTIYA KAMLA DEVI STNO 01-05-2000 918191866314 Indian OPEN SEAT

281100756 190920
ALAN C 
MEINZEN C MEINZEN INDIRA P BCNO 31-01-2000 919544346144 Indian OPEN SEAT

280706208 190928
ROHAN N 
UNNI P O NIZAR USHA K NAIR BCNO 15-11-2000 919447365023 Indian OPEN SEAT

420135278 190935
THIRUNAGARI 
GAYATHRI TN SRINIVASULU TN PARVATHAMMA BCNO 23-09-1998 919441622168 Indian OPEN SEAT

220110014 190936

ZALA 
DIVYARAJSINH 
NARENDRASIN
H NARENDRASINH NAYANABA GNNO 19-06-1998 919825951568 Indian OPEN SEAT

280301288 190937
NAMITHA 
SANTHOSH

SANTHOSH 
KUMAR K C BABITHA ARAVIND GNNO 12-06-2000 919895913316 Indian OPEN SEAT

200140397 190939
SONAL 
SHARMA PREM KUMAR PINKI SHARMA GNNO 11-05-1998 919717389846 Indian OPEN SEAT

410200269 190942 SAHIMAA S SETTU KANNU A RAMZAN S BCNO 25-06-2000 917598613336 Indian OPEN SEAT

410301418 190947

R 
NAVEENKUMA
AR V RAJBABU N SANTHI BCNO 26-08-2001 919486659216 Indian OPEN SEAT

281102673 190950 SHALOMI S S SELVARJ D STELLA BCNO 07-07-2001 918078221649 Indian OPEN SEAT

281209311 190955
SHANOON 
RENIKHA C B BABU C R SIJI K S BCNO 31-12-2000 919497069408 Indian OPEN SEAT
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220302941 190964

HADIYA 
NAYAN 
GOBARBHAI GOBARBHAI GITABEN BCNO 05-12-2000 917069491536 Indian OPEN SEAT

220700369 190973

PARTH 
SHILPEN 
GONDALIA

SHILPEN 
GONDALIA BEENABEN BCNO 16-06-2001 919427203444 Indian OPEN SEAT

310980275 190975

NAIKNAWARE 
AKASH 
RAJENDRA

NAIKNAWARE 
RAJENDRA 
SITARAM

NAIKNAWARE 
SANGITA RAJENDRA EWNO 11-06-2000 919689691545 Indian OPEN SEAT

281116720 190977 LAVANYA S SUNILKUMAR R SINDHU S BCNO 22-11-1999 919495586285 Indian OPEN SEAT

270709698 190996
SAHANA 
DEVARMANI UDAY ROOPA BCNO 20-06-2001 919448320821 Indian OPEN SEAT

420122331 191000
ALGOLA 
SHARON PRIYA SAMMAIAH BEHULLA SCNO 19-11-1999 919440695528 Indian OPEN SEAT

360404146 191001
MADHUMAGN
A SEET AJIT KUMAR SEET RAJALAXMI SEET SCNO 03-11-1999 918249230716 Indian OPEN SEAT

120104460 191002
THIRUVEEDHU
LA PADMASRI

THIRUVEEDHULA 
SRINIVASARAO

CHALAMCHARLA 
ARUNARANI STNO 10-04-2001 919948430489 Indian OPEN SEAT

281116850 191011
AHAMED 
SAJEER

MOHAMED 
KUNJU SAJEER SARIDA SAJEER BCNO 30-03-2000 917403168596 Indian OPEN SEAT

130102889 191014 KAGO UMI KAGO DURI KAGO YAMI STNO 18-01-2001 919862692068 Indian OPEN SEAT

120406037 191019
BUKKE 
PRIYANKA

BUKKE SANKAR 
NAIK BUKKE ESWARAMMA STNO 19-02-1998 919440513820 Indian OPEN SEAT

420131318 191020 A RUPA SREE A RAMULU A PADMA SCNO 22-03-2000 919000056145 Indian OPEN SEAT

420125807 191021
BHEEMARAJU 
DAKSHAYANI

BHEEMARAJU 
BHARGAV KUMAR

SIDDHAPURAM 
KRISHNAVENI BCNO 25-06-2001 919666601624 Indian OPEN SEAT

280300988 191028
MARIYA 
KURIAKOSE K A KURIAKOSE JINCY P VARGHESE GNNO 14-08-2000 919995198346 Indian OPEN SEAT
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230208518 191045 MISHA SINGH AJAY SEEMA GNNO 05-10-1999 919728087442 Indian OPEN SEAT
270606067 191046 SRI PRIYA DANAPPA PRABHA DEVI V D GNNO 30-12-2000 919980462499 Indian OPEN SEAT

310801554 191067

NITNAWARE 
ANWAYA 
SAHEBRAO SAHEBRAO JYOTI SCNO 14-09-2001 919850921188 Indian OPEN SEAT

410204599 191068 ANU R T RAJA K ANTO MARIA SANTHI BCNO 24-11-1999 919443613582 Indian OPEN SEAT

420102289 191070

MUKKARIGARI 
SUBHASHITH 
KUMAR

MUKKARIGARI 
VIJAYA KUMAR

BATHULA ELIZABETH 
RANI SCNO 19-09-2000 918790389561 Indian OPEN SEAT

170307622 191073
NAGENDRA 
SINGH SITA RAM SHAIL KUMARI SCNO 09-04-1996 919009977577 Indian OPEN SEAT

280807769 191074
SEETHALAKSH
MI T V MADHU T V MINI K BCNO 19-12-1997 919656736670 Indian OPEN SEAT

160102274 191076
VISHAL 
CHOUDHARY

VIJAY KUMAR 
CHOUDHARY SAMANGLA BCNO 31-07-1998 918626955515 Indian OPEN SEAT

281114241 191080 POOJA S NAIR HAJI KUMAR N SREEKALA S GNNO 15-07-2000
968194473096
81 Indian OPEN SEAT

120506249 191088
SAILADA 
YOGESH SAI

SAILADA 
TIRUPATIRAO SAILADA SARADA BCNO 12-07-2000 919493949957 Indian OPEN SEAT

420505110 191093
CHELA 
SOUMYA CHELA BABURAO CHELA RENUKA STNO 02-07-1999 918500948351 Indian OPEN SEAT

150241277 191095
AMISHA 
SHARMA

KRISHN KUMAR 
SHARMA KRISHNA DEVI STNO 26-11-1998 916204493146 Indian OPEN SEAT

390515787 191100 NEHA MEENA
CHHITAR LAL 
MEENA RAM PYARI MEENA STNO 04-11-1997 919887811913 Indian OPEN SEAT

460814151 191102
MADHUSHREE 
SHAW

SANTOSH 
KUMAR SHAW MEERA KUMARI STNO 28-04-1999 919007325793 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120103338 191114 GRANDHI AJAY

GRANDHI 
VENKATA HARI 
PRASAD

GRANDHI PUSHPA 
LATHA GNNO 02-02-2002 919014155649 Indian OPEN SEAT

420130515 191120
PHADATARE 
SAKSHI

PHADATARE 
SHIVAJI

PHADATARE 
SHARADHA BCNO 10-07-2001 919849529398 Indian OPEN SEAT

120514510 191123
BOLLAVARAPU 
 BINDHU

BOLLAVARAPU 
JAYARAJU

BOLLAVARAPU VEERA 
RAGHAVULU SCNO 28-09-1999 919494546966 Indian OPEN SEAT

311117107 191129
KAJAL VINOD 
BAGDE VINOD BAGDE ANITA BAGDE SCNO 15-11-2000 919834098112 Indian OPEN SEAT

440511542 191130
SHRIKESH 
KUMAR

RAMNAGEENA 
PRASAD SHEELA DEVI STNO 27-03-1998 917800044985 Indian OPEN SEAT

280406075 191134

AMANA 
RASHEED 
AYARATH 
PUTHIYA P

ABDUL RASHEED 
AYARATH 
PUTHIYA P

MINHATH ABDUL 
RASHEED BCNO 27-07-2000 917548801872 Indian OPEN SEAT

411206426 191135 KAMATCHI E ELANGOVAN N MAHALAKSHMI E SCNO 14-08-2001 919865304340 Indian OPEN SEAT

281111758 191139
ANGELA 
MATHEW MATHEW JOHN ELIZABETH MATHEW GNNO 07-05-2000 917559970498 Indian OPEN SEAT

270702239 191143
OMKAR A 
KHOT AJIT SUVARNA EWNO 05-10-2001 919741290796 Indian OPEN SEAT

360303243 191154
RAJESH 
PAGADA

SAROJ KUMAR 
PAGADA USHARANI PAGADA SCNO 28-03-2001 919438137721 Indian OPEN SEAT

460817887 191155
SUPRIYO 
CHAKRABORTY

SUDIP 
CHAKRABORTY

SUPARNA 
CHAKRABORTY GNNO 13-06-2000 918420463104 Indian OPEN SEAT

390310116 191157
ANKITA 
MEENA HEMRAJ MEENA KAMALA MEENA STNO 15-02-1999 919414794538 Indian OPEN SEAT

270405173 191164

MOHAMMED 
ZUBER 
ANGADI

JALALBADHASHA
H ANGADI SUFIYA BCNO 29-06-2000

566374832756
63 Indian OPEN SEAT
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281102815 191165
ANJANA 
KRISHNAN J S

JAYAKRISHNAN K 
R SREEDEVI K EWNO 28-08-2000 919526665863 Indian OPEN SEAT

280602107 191167
ANAKHA S 
SHYAM SHYAM J S SMITHA K S GNNO 29-03-2000 918848862217 Indian OPEN SEAT

160112786 191174 JASMINE MOOL CHAND URMILA MOGU STNO 01-04-2002 919318874463 Indian OPEN SEAT

120400365 191177

VELPULA 
PURNA 
VAMSIDHAR

VELPULA 
GANGADHAR RAO

VELPULA MANJULA 
VANI SCNO 05-06-1999 919177631667 Indian OPEN SEAT

281107644 191179
AKSHAYA B 
ANIL ANILKUMAR T BINDHU P S SCNO 29-10-2000 916282289556 Indian OPEN SEAT

441003000 191181 SUNIDHI OMPAL PARVESH SCNO 21-09-1998 919818392650 Indian OPEN SEAT
410108257 191186 V HARI PRIYA G VENKATESAN S PRAGALATHA SCNO 10-01-2001 919841399966 Indian OPEN SEAT

160103407 191189
SAKSHI ABHAY 
SANGAMWAR

ABHAY 
TULSIRAM 
SANGAMWAR

SANGITA ABHAY 
SANGAMWAR STNO 23-10-1999 919914421387 Indian OPEN SEAT

450200813 191192
ARUSH 
PANDEY

DINESH KUMAR 
PANDEY PANKAJ LATA PANDEY GNPH 03-02-2002 918958645905 Indian OPEN SEAT

450300894 191211
PURVI 
GAUTAM MANGERAM ROSHAN DEVI SCNO 20-09-2001 918954262510 Indian OPEN SEAT

120500345 191216 UMEESH R RAVI M AMUTHA VALLI S BCNO 16-10-2000 919842989268 Indian OPEN SEAT

380100322 191218 SHIVALI DEVI
KARANJEET 
SINGH SURJEET RANI SCNO 01-07-2000 919465174159 Indian OPEN SEAT

281200518 191225
RANJANA 
RAJENDRAN

RAJENDRAN 
CHEROOLI RADHIKA RAJENDRAN GNNO 01-03-2000 918157841056 Indian OPEN SEAT

440301232 191229
SHRESHTH 
GUPTA

RAKESH KUMAR 
GUPTA ARCHANA GUPTA BCNO 06-12-2002 918077172979 Indian OPEN SEAT

390402107 191238
SANJANA 
KUMARI

JITENDRA 
KUMAR 
KUSHWAHA ANJULA KUSHWAHA GNNO 20-11-1999 919635300384 Indian OPEN SEAT
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380303049 191255
YOSHITA 
KAJAL SATNAM SINGH INDU BALA SCNO 25-12-2000 917837430043 Indian OPEN SEAT

270503679 191257
BASAVARAJ 
NAYAKAR SANJIVKUMAR VIJAYALAXMI STNO 18-05-1999 919743919201 Indian OPEN SEAT

440600593 191262
SONAL 
PATHORIA VIJAY PATHORIA SUNITA PATHORIA SCNO 23-11-1999 919425878215 Indian OPEN SEAT

440507211 191263
ADITYA 
KUMAR

PRADEEP KUMAR 
GUPTA SAVITRI DEVI GNNO 04-10-1998 918738018816 Indian OPEN SEAT

120100710 191267

DEVARAMPATI 
 BHARAT 
BHUSHANAM

DEVARAMPATI 
VIJAY KUMAR DEVARAMPATI VANITA SCNO 03-01-2001 917288005019 Indian OPEN SEAT

270236629 191270
SHRISHAIL 
ASHOK TELI ASHOK LALITA A TELI BCNO 16-07-2000 919886463760 Indian OPEN SEAT

390322608 191271
SUMAN 
MEENA

LAKHAN LAL 
MEENA PRAKASHI MEENA STNO 19-12-2000 919782218903 Indian OPEN SEAT

420103518 191273
JARPULA 
RUSHIKESH

JARPULA 
MOTHIRAM JARPULA KAMALA STNO 29-01-2002 918309781280 Indian OPEN SEAT

450103725 191283
SAUNYA 
PANDHI SUNIL PANDHI ANUPAMA PANDHI GNNO 30-11-2001 919412051019 Indian OPEN SEAT

460200542 191286
PRAKASH 
KUMAR DUBEY

NAGENDRA 
DUBEY ARATI DUBEY GNNO 19-11-1998 919002471095 Indian OPEN SEAT

410203542 191288 SOWMYA M MARAPPAN R NANDHEESWARI M BCNO 28-06-2000 919442349672 Indian OPEN SEAT
390500129 191309 SHIVANI LALIT KUMAR ANITA NIGAM SCNO 09-10-1999 919027813011 Indian OPEN SEAT

420133516 191320
NAZIMA 
FIRDOUS

MOHD ABDUL 
AZEEM NOUSHEEN SULTANA EWNO 06-10-2001 919346643322 Indian OPEN SEAT

300500728 191332
RISHAD 
ACHARYA DILIP ACHARYA RITU ACHARYA GNNO 26-01-2000 919109456666 Indian OPEN SEAT

410910859 191353
BHARATH 
RAJAN E K ELANGOVAN B KANIMOZHI A SCNO 23-10-2001 917373773247 Indian OPEN SEAT

410205006 191355 SUBRAJA S V SUBRAMANIAM G RAJESWARI BCNO 18-11-2000 919715989041 Indian OPEN SEAT
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440104570 191360 ANSUL KUMAR HUKUM SINGH SARASWATI DEVI SCNO 11-08-1999 918875811441 Indian OPEN SEAT

220902755 191362

SINGH SACHIN 
GOPAL 
MOHAN

GOPAL MOHAN 
SINGH SEEMA SINGH BCNO 20-10-1999 919978087131 Indian OPEN SEAT

120102480 191370
SHAIK 
NASEEMA SHAIK SHADULLA SHAIK GOUSYA BCNO 30-11-2001 919704728923 Indian OPEN SEAT

430100269 191371
ARINDAM 
KUMAR PAL

NIRMAL KANTI 
PAL SANKARI PAL GNNO 29-12-2000 918416007643 Indian OPEN SEAT

270806226 191372
HARSHITHA G 
C

CHANDRASHEKAR 
 G D DHANALAKSHMI S BCNO 14-09-2001 919741314734 Indian OPEN SEAT

281004981 191373 SONA S
SUBRAMANIAN K 
V OMANA C K BCNO 08-01-2000 919895366031 Indian OPEN SEAT

410201245 191376 ROSHINI M
MUTHUVEERAPP
AN S THANGAMANI M BCNO 14-11-2001 919790012732 Indian OPEN SEAT

370106878 191379 VASANTH S SIVAKUMAR KAVITHA BCNO 15-09-2001 919865373541 Indian OPEN SEAT

420116582 191381

TULSI 
BHIMRAO 
JADHAV

BHIMRAO DATTU 
JADHAV

SAPANA BHIMRAO 
JADHAV BCNO 19-06-2001 917702255757 Indian OPEN SEAT

200138273 191392
SADHIKA 
MANGAL

ANUP KRISHNA 
MANGAL ALKA MANGAL GNNO 05-10-2000 916396328321 Indian OPEN SEAT

280707696 191401
IRENE ALSA 
GEORGE

GEORGE 
VARGHESE SARAMMA JOSEPH GNNO 04-02-2000 918606158876 Indian OPEN SEAT

270202338 191405
NIVEDITHA K 
M MANJESH K N BHAGYAMMA N BCNO 19-08-1999 917899330819 Indian OPEN SEAT

230204188 191407 ASHISH KEIM VIRENDER SINGH MUNIESH SCNO 19-03-1999 918826073493 Indian OPEN SEAT

420126161 191410
JATAVATH 
RAJESH NAYAK

JATAVATH 
SHAKRU NAYAK JATAVATH NEJJI STNO 05-10-1999 919014617474 Indian OPEN SEAT
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440719035 191415
PRAKASH 
SRIVASTAVA

SANJAY 
SRIVASTAVA URMILA SRIVASTAVA EWNO 12-10-1999 917705803514 Indian OPEN SEAT

270703640 191418 NIRIKSHA K B BASAVARAJU K H KAMALAMMA GNNO 22-06-2001 919482067902 Indian OPEN SEAT

410119299 191429

H 
AKSHAYANIVA
SINI T A HARIPRASAD T H PATHMASSREE GNNO 30-03-2002

947298406094
72 Indian OPEN SEAT

280705838 191436
LAKSHMI 
KISHOR KISHORE C BINDU REKHA K BCNO 24-05-2000 919895498791 Indian OPEN SEAT

260201875 191441
SOUMYA 
PANDEY JAYKANT PANDEY SANJUKTA PANDEY GNNO 13-10-2000 918986815826 Indian OPEN SEAT

170205320 191445
RASHI 
KAUSHIK

CHIDANAND 
KAUSHIK USHA KAUSHIK BCPH 18-11-1999 917828130658 Indian OPEN SEAT

200134692 191449 HIMANSHI PAL KANWAR PAL NEELAM BCNO 06-02-2001 919811986219 Indian OPEN SEAT

270209120 191460

ANANNYA 
SHARDUL 
KSHIRSAGAR

SHARDUL SHIVAJI 
KSHIRSAGAR

GAURI SHARDUL 
KSHIRSAGAR GNNO 29-08-2001 919881256930 Indian OPEN SEAT

411202730 191477 VAISALI V VAIRAVAN S VALLI V BCNO 29-06-2001 919715340838 Indian OPEN SEAT

411200249 191478 ALFIYA A
A ANWER 
HUSSAIN F JASILA BCNO 09-07-2000 919842478655 Indian OPEN SEAT

170101661 191483
AKRUTI 
SAHARE

AVESH KUMAR 
SAHARE ARCHANA SAHARE GNNO 23-10-2000 919407981711 Indian OPEN SEAT

220700844 191500
JAMBUDIYA 
VISHWA VIJAY VIJAY DIPTIBEN BCNO 18-07-2001 919428951106 Indian OPEN SEAT

270602567 191504
POOJA P 
SHENDRE

PARASHURAMA 
D S GIRIJA BAI R BCNO 23-10-2001 919448988944 Indian OPEN SEAT

300403468 191505
SPARSH 
AGRAWAL

RAMESH 
AGRAWAL SEEMA AGRAWAL GNNO 03-07-2000 919653937836 Indian OPEN SEAT

280609414 191513
ARYA 
PRAKASH PRAKASH V N ANITHA BHAI C BCNO 30-03-2000 918086819815 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390312507 191529 ISHAN RAWAT MOTI LAL RAWAT PUSHPA RAWAT SCNO 26-07-2000 919783600530 Indian OPEN SEAT

200103836 191532
SONAKSHI 
SAXENA SHARAD SAXENA PARUL SAXENA GNNO 13-03-2001 919818738315 Indian OPEN SEAT

310504149 191539

GAIKWAD 
AKANSHA 
SUDHAKAR SUDHAKAR SUNITA SCNO 09-11-1999 918975459263 Indian OPEN SEAT

440714771 191553
MANDVI 
SINGH MAHESH PRASAD RAMA DEVI SCNO 10-01-1998 916388926115 Indian OPEN SEAT

280309587 191583
AFSAL 
MOHAMMED HANEEFA C A FASEELA M M BCNO 31-08-2000 919961032974 Indian OPEN SEAT

380301021 191587 ANJALI TIWARI
GANESH DUTT 
TIWARI GEETA TIWARI GNNO 17-07-2001 919917140008 Indian OPEN SEAT

440707842 191588
KANCHAN 
VERMA

PREMSHANKER 
VERMA RAM SAKHI VERMA SCNO 28-10-2001 916307135300 Indian OPEN SEAT

160113139 191591
AMRIT PAL 
SINGH

NARINDER PAL 
SINGH ARVINDER KAUR GNNO 02-06-2001 919417146166 Indian OPEN SEAT

410108052 191594

ROHIT 
KRISHNAMOO
RTHI

KRISHNAMOORTH
I RAMALINGAM

MENAKA 
KRISHNAMOORTHI GNNO 24-08-2001 919043099434 Indian OPEN SEAT

160116493 191599
VIDUSHI 
VERMA PARMOD KUMAR VEENA DEVI BCNO 08-03-2000 918950983986 Indian OPEN SEAT

270220028 191600
HARSHITHA S 
V

B G SEETHA 
RAMA REDDY VIJAYA K N BCNO 31-07-2000 919590701707 Indian OPEN SEAT

200136572 191610 DIVIJ GUPTA
MANISH KUMAR 
GUPTA MONIKA GUPTA GNNO 04-07-2000 919760362624 Indian OPEN SEAT

410123472 191616 SREEMATHI S SURESH CM LAKSHMI S BCNO 05-04-2002 919791194567 Indian OPEN SEAT
250101670 191630 NIDHI RENU KULDEEP SINGH GANESHA DEVI SCNO 29-04-2002 919419866532 Indian OPEN SEAT

260301948 191632 MEGHA SAHAY GAUTAM RAKESH ANAMIKA EWNO 29-03-2000 918986643785 Indian OPEN SEAT

280305196 191640
BEEMA BEEVI 
P M MUHAMMED P A PATHUBI A A BCNO 24-02-2000 918156858935 Indian OPEN SEAT
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230201568 191651
TUSHAR 
SHRIVASTVA

PRAVEEN 
SHRIVASTVA PREETI SHRIVASTVA GNNO 15-01-2001 919982249169 Indian OPEN SEAT

411210720 191655
SENTHILKUMA
R RAJKUMAR KANNAGI BCNO 04-06-2002 918940929212 Indian OPEN SEAT

200123301 191663
MEHAK 
DHAWAN

RAJESH KUMAR 
DHAWAN VANDANA DHAWAN GNNO 11-09-2001 919811657915 Indian OPEN SEAT

230209159 191667
RUCHIKA 
YADAV TILAKRAJ YADAV MUKESH YADAV BCNO 24-11-2000 917027101667 Indian OPEN SEAT

200119338 191670
KUMARI 
AKCHHITA RAM NIRANJAN BIMLA DEVI SCNO 18-10-1998 918777806599 Indian OPEN SEAT

411303800 191681

KAMESH 
SELVA SURYA 
M MURUGAN S KRISHNAVENI A BCNO 19-09-2001 919442116727 Indian OPEN SEAT

270700476 191682
SARAH ABDUL 
KHADER ABDUL KHADER

FARHANA PARVIN 
ABDUL KHADER GNNO 30-08-2001

971056630776
7 NRI OPEN SEAT

390302137 191684
RITUL 
SAHEWAL

MUKESH 
SAHEWAL MITALI GNNO 13-03-2001 919982895382 Indian OPEN SEAT

300307317 191685
ANIKESH JAIN 
SINGHAI

MUKESH JAIN 
SINGHAI RACHNA JAIN SINGHAI GNNO 09-08-2000 919424087628 Indian OPEN SEAT

311303279 191710

MAHAJAN 
KAUSTUBH 
VIJAY

MAHAJAN VIJAY 
MAHARU PRATIBHA BCNO 02-12-2001 918007096968 Indian OPEN SEAT

460816377 191716

ATIN 
CHATTOPADH
YAY

ATISH KUMAR 
CHATTOPADHYAY

SRABANI 
CHATTOPADHYAY GNNO 18-12-2001 919674818259 Indian OPEN SEAT

410204198 191719 JANANI K V K KARTHIKEYAN A BHUVANESWARI BCNO 20-11-2001 919442076161 Indian OPEN SEAT

260302396 191723
ALPNA RICHA 
BODRA DEONISH BODRA BIMLA LAKRA STNO 26-10-1997 919262585256 Indian OPEN SEAT
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460101382 191750
PRACHETA 
ROY

PANKAJ KUMAR 
ROY SOMA ROY SCNO 06-05-2001 919432352416 Indian OPEN SEAT

200101544 191770 PRATHAM
VIRENDER 
KUMAR SHASHI BALA EWNO 31-07-2002 917988672699 Indian OPEN SEAT

390102781 191777
SHUBHAM 
KUMAR

RAM KISHORE 
SINGH LILU DEVI EWNO 10-09-2000 917689970844 Indian OPEN SEAT

311109772 191782

TIWARI 
MADALSA 
AMBARISH AMBARISH GEETA GNNO 11-04-2001 918007088518 Indian OPEN SEAT

411200253 191789 RAHUL G GOKUL K PUNITHA G SCNO 09-12-2001 916382557327 Indian OPEN SEAT

460402473 191798
AMIT 
MONDAL

HIMANGSU 
MONDAL NILIMA MONDAL SCNO 27-09-2000 919547870230 Indian OPEN SEAT

410108241 191801 ARVIND V

R 
VENKATAKRISHN
AN V VIJAYALAKSHMI GNNO 20-06-2002 919962817814 Indian OPEN SEAT

120402490 191821 KAKI VAMSI
KAKI 
RAMANJANEYULU DARA MARIYAMMA STNO 30-05-1999 917207169193 Indian OPEN SEAT

170300274 191822
GEETANJALI 
NETAM

BISHNU RAM 
NETAM LEELA NETAM STNO 15-09-1998 918319828720 Indian OPEN SEAT

441002757 191825
MAMTA 
SINGH MANVIR SINGH SEEMA SINGH SCNO 12-05-2000 918447310787 Indian OPEN SEAT

360410886 191835
SUJIT KUMAR 
MAJHI ISAC MAJHI PRAKASINI MAJHI STNO 26-06-1999 918118031708 Indian OPEN SEAT

120202180 191840

THONDAMALL
A RAMYA 
LATHA

THONDAMALLA 
PANDU RANGA 
SWAMY

THONDAMALLA 
VENKATA VIJAYA VANI BCNO 02-06-2000 919949875994 Indian OPEN SEAT

410209064 191845 SREENISH S SARAVANAN M SIVAKAMI S BCNO 02-07-2001 918072241046 Indian OPEN SEAT

120108014 191846
MADHU 
TEJASWI KOLLI KOTI REDDY KOLLI PADMAVATHI K EWNO 24-07-2001 919494614246 Indian OPEN SEAT
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410105329 191848
S R HEMA 
CHANDRAN S RAJAVELU R PRIYA BCNO 03-04-2001 919790909058 Indian OPEN SEAT

360702344 191852
ANSHUMAN 
KULLU

BIPIN KISHORE 
KULLU MINAKSHI KULLU STNO 03-02-2002 919437419648 Indian OPEN SEAT

120204048 191853
KAMMARI 
HARISH K VENU GOPAL K PRAMEELA BCNO 20-01-2000 919866248176 Indian OPEN SEAT

120101603 191854
SRUTHI 
LAKKINENI

CYRIL ARUN 
KUMAR 
LAKKINENI ANITHA B SCNO 13-06-2001 919441113997 Indian OPEN SEAT

270301482 191858
VIDYA K 
TAVARAGONDI KANNAPPA SHOBHADEVI BCNO 11-03-2002 919742717805 Indian OPEN SEAT

120300545 191862

SALAVA 
SNEHA 
SANDHYA

SALAVA 
NARAYANAIAH SALAVA PRASANNA SCNO 18-10-1998 918500135043 Indian OPEN SEAT

440711774 191868

SHAILENDRA 
KUMAR 
GAUTAM KAILASH NATH SANWARI DEVI SCNO 10-07-1990 919918361551 Indian OPEN SEAT

120301946 191869
THEEPALAPUD
I SANDHYA

THEEPALAPUDI 
RAMESH

THEEPALAPUDI 
ADEMMA SCNO 05-08-2001 919676048224 Indian OPEN SEAT

410111041 191871 VENKATESH B BALAKRISHNAN S VASANTHA B BCNO 07-07-1999 917401235200 Indian OPEN SEAT

250202041 191872 TAIZEEM BILAL
SHEIKH BILAL 
AHMAD MARIYAM PARVEEN GNNO 13-06-2002 919419400141 Indian OPEN SEAT

410105756 191882 MUKESH D
DHAMODHARAN 
P LAKSHMI D SCNO 23-10-2000 919843612964 Indian OPEN SEAT

410118159 191885
MARIYA 
YASHWANTH JAGANATHAN JANAKI SCNO 31-05-1999 919080002164 Indian OPEN SEAT

200127115 191887 SUNIL RANJAN
CHANDRIKA 
MAHTHA SUMITRA DEVI SCNO 06-09-1999 919798084567 Indian OPEN SEAT

390501187 191888
UDHARITA 
SHARMA NARESH KUMAR BANDANA SHARMA GNNO 19-10-2000 919149733841 Indian OPEN SEAT
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370105240 191890
WASHIF 
ISMAIL S SULTHAN JAFFAR NISHA BCNO 23-08-2000 917904054633 Indian OPEN SEAT

270243729 191893 CHANDANA R
RAMALINGE 
GOWDA M L SUJATHA R BCNO 17-02-2002 919900000496 Indian OPEN SEAT

420117148 191895 K PRAGNA K KURUMAIAH K VENKATAMMA SCNO 28-02-2001
033294416503
32 Indian OPEN SEAT

200122363 191899 TANYA SINGH SAHAB SINGH SADHNA SINGH SCNO 26-12-2000 919711586060 Indian OPEN SEAT
200114145 191905 ANIKET GOEL AJAY GOEL MINAKSHI GOEL GNNO 18-03-1998 917018601319 Indian OPEN SEAT

311703669 191906

PATTANSHETTI 
 SOHAM 
MAHESH MAHESH HEMA EWNO 04-02-2001 919822964620 Indian OPEN SEAT

120507052 191907

GADDE 
MEGHANA 
SUPRIYA

GADDE RAMESH 
BABU

GADDE KARUNA 
KUMARI SCNO 02-05-2001 919494052766 Indian OPEN SEAT

420104190 191908
SHEERIE 
TAMKEEN SYED RAFIUDDIN SEEMA SYED GNNO 08-08-2002 919885304305 Indian OPEN SEAT

300302068 191929
MAHENDRA 
MANDLOI

SHIVLAL 
MANDLOI RANI MANDLOI SCNO 01-03-1999 919753728857 Indian OPEN SEAT

120104394 191937
KAKARLA 
MADHUMITHA

KAKARLA 
RAMADASU

KAKARLA VENKATA 
LAKSHMI SCNO 10-01-2002 919100650929 Indian OPEN SEAT

120510823 191938
CHITTAPULI 
JEEVANA RAJU PADAL RAMA STNO 09-06-2001 919440482978 Indian OPEN SEAT

120203397 191945

KONNIKANTI 
GOWTHAMI 
SAGAR

KONNIKANTI 
VENKATESWARLU

KONNIKANTI 
VENKATESWARAMMA BCNO 25-04-2000 918919721108 Indian OPEN SEAT

270303385 191946 MANASA S SATHEESH M RAJESHWARI K P GNNO 28-06-2000 917353367934 Indian OPEN SEAT
420109482 191950 S NAVYA S NAGARAJU S BHAGYA LAXMI BCNO 13-08-2001 919618451055 Indian OPEN SEAT

120105335 191951
VINAY 
PAMULA

CHANDRA RAO 
PAMULA

SANTHI KUMARI 
PAMULA SCNO 14-06-2002 919160480981 Indian OPEN SEAT
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410911820 191952
SHOBANAPRIY
A P PALANISAMY V KALPANA S SCNO 27-04-2001 918807204377 Indian OPEN SEAT

270243774 191957 ARTHI D DEVARAJ S K M SUMITHRA BCNO 11-07-2000 919108577220 Indian OPEN SEAT
311706572 191958 SHRAVANI CHANDRAKANT DIVYA BCNO 23-07-2001 919890447256 Indian OPEN SEAT
390304624 191967 VIPIN PATEL HIRALAL PATEL KESAR PATEL BCNO 10-10-2001 918890394664 Indian OPEN SEAT

280308884 191970

ATHIRA 
SUBRAHMANY
AN SUBRAHMANYAN

OMANA 
SUBRAHMANYAN SCNO 13-08-1999 916282544674 Indian OPEN SEAT

311124558 191980
SANCHI 
GAJBHIYE ANIL GAJBHIYE AMRAPALI GAJBHIYE SCNO 20-10-2000 919422121342 Indian OPEN SEAT

300105377 191983
VAISHNAVI 
PANDEY

OMPRAKASH 
PANDEY RENU PANDEY GNNO 01-01-2001 919425079575 Indian OPEN SEAT

200138278 191991 DEEPIKA GARG
SANJAY KUMAR 
GARG SEEMA GARG GNNO 04-09-2001 919810044202 Indian OPEN SEAT

200115288 191998
SHATAKSHI 
SHARMA MUKUL SHARMA REENA SHARMA GNNO 11-02-1999 919079806628 Indian OPEN SEAT

460201014 192010
SHOUNAK 
SINHA SUSANTA SINHA PURNIMA PAL SINHA GNNO 07-12-1999 919434776646 Indian OPEN SEAT

420136584 192015
KALAVAGUNT
A BHAVYA SAI

KALAVAGUNTA 
SUDHAKAR RAO

KALAVAGUNTA SHIVA 
KOTESWARAMMA BCNO 14-07-2000 919133701263 Indian OPEN SEAT

120400026 192027 SHAIK SHAJIYA SHAIK RIYAZ ALI SHAIK HASEENA GNNO 09-08-2002 919985887620 Indian OPEN SEAT

120510117 192030
MOHAMMED 
HAJI

MOHAMMED 
HAFEEZ SHAMSHAD BEGUM BCNO 23-03-2001 917013458621 Indian OPEN SEAT

120104863 192040 KASE SANDEEP KASE CHITTIBABU
KASE SYAMALA 
KUMARI SCNO 20-06-1999 919010905628 Indian OPEN SEAT

200150311 192041 VARSHA RANI ASHOK KUMAR NIRMALA DEVI SCNO 19-07-1996 918700573359 Indian OPEN SEAT

300102206 192044
AMAN 
CHOUDHARY C P CHOUHARY POONAM CHOUDHARY SCNO 24-03-2000 916232891906 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420201956 192052
THORRIKONDA 
 RAAGA

THORRIKONDA 
BALKISHAN

THORRIKONDA 
SWAROOPA BCNO 18-04-2002 919849937534 Indian OPEN SEAT

420127920 192053
ADITI AJAY 
KADAM AJAY KADAM NEETA AJAY KADAM GNNO 06-10-2001 917306148350 NRI OPEN SEAT

140103590 192073
NIRUMLA 
TAYANG SORAG TAYANG BAFALLU TAYANG STNO 02-02-2001 919612751817 Indian OPEN SEAT

411400168 192076 APARNAA A S SEKAR S SENTHILVADIVU S BCNO 08-10-2000 919965306199 Indian OPEN SEAT

120601034 192080
BUDDALA S L 
D MONIKA

BUDDALA 
KRISHNA

BUDDALA SUBHA 
LAKSHMI BCNO 04-10-2002 919705156789 Indian OPEN SEAT

310305220 192115

GIRHE 
SAMIKSHA 
PRAVIN

PRAVIN 
JANARDAN GIRHE MEENA BCNO 22-05-2000 918275395569 Indian OPEN SEAT

390305873 192118
ABHISHEK 
SHONKIYA

KEDAR SINGH 
SHONKIYA BEENA DEVI SCNO 16-05-1999 919887190763 Indian OPEN SEAT

270700108 192138 MANASA N
NARAYANASWAM
Y C ANITHA G S SCNO 23-07-2001 917338285493 Indian OPEN SEAT

270503534 192141
CHANNAREDD
Y BASAVAREDDY GANGAMMA BCNO 21-02-1997 917022711461 Indian OPEN SEAT

280803256 192146 SWATHI
P HYMESH 
KUMAR JOSHILA V BCNO 08-09-2000 918547435002 Indian OPEN SEAT

281207498 192148 ABINAYA M MALAIYALAN M MALLIKA S SCNO 13-08-2001 919994379740 Indian OPEN SEAT

300103228 192150
PRIYANSHI 
SONI PRADEEP SONI CHANDRAKANTA SONI BCNO 13-02-2000 919754350111 Indian OPEN SEAT

360407093 192151
UPAMANYU 
MISHRA

UMAKANTA 
MISHRA KANAKLATA MISHRA GNNO 05-01-2000 917809634714 Indian OPEN SEAT

410300646 192156
ROOHI 
SAMEERA S M A SHAJAHAN Z ASMATHUNNISA BCNO 01-05-2000 917598355517 Indian OPEN SEAT

230203898 192160 GARIMA BALJEET SUMAN SCNO 01-06-2000 919812584665 Indian OPEN SEAT

280102867 192161
ARJUN 
SURESH SURESH T K SHYLA V L SCNO 06-07-2000 919447382924 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120605144 192165

SAMBANGI 
SNEHA 
NIKHITA

SAMBANGI 
SATISH KUMAR

SAMBANGI VENKATA 
JOGA LAKSHMI BCNO 03-09-2001 919652897478 Indian OPEN SEAT

120506124 192170
JANGA 
SUSHMA

JANGA 
NAGESWARA RAO JANGA RANI SCNO 13-12-2001 919989373539 Indian OPEN SEAT

410119105 192172
DIVYA SNEHA 
M MANIKANDAN G KAVITHA M BCNO 07-06-2000 916369236447 Indian OPEN SEAT

300306037 192177
RAJA 
PANDOLE

NIRANJAN 
PANDOLE SHAKUN PANDOLE SCNO 30-10-1998 919826003086 Indian OPEN SEAT

280407896 192181 SHABAB A P
MUHAMMED 
KUNHI K KUNHAMINA A P BCNO 06-10-1996 918113901419 Indian OPEN SEAT

280400016 192192 NIKHILA PR K PRAKASAN RAJALAKSHMI E BCNO 23-02-2000 919400765959 Indian OPEN SEAT

410601776 192202 YOHITHA M MATHIVANAN M KALAIVANI M BCNO 21-03-2001 919486720887 Indian OPEN SEAT

170301017 192204
SHWETA 
PANDEY

JAWAHAR LAL 
PANDEY MEENAKSHI PANDEY GNNO 06-10-1998 918103667353 Indian OPEN SEAT

270216415 192210
ABHINANDHA
N SRINIVAS VEDAVATHI BCNO 22-05-2001 919845218969 Indian OPEN SEAT

281110040 192222 ANJANA A S ANISH KUMAR D SEENA B BCNO 14-02-2000 919072323434 Indian OPEN SEAT

200144070 192227
AKANKSHA 
SINGH

ANIT KUMAR 
SINGH ANIMA SINGH GNNO 15-05-1998 919839942521 Indian OPEN SEAT

420117976 192237
SABAHATH 
AFREEN

MOHAMMED 
ABDUL KHADEER ASMA PARVEEN BCNO 02-01-2001 919849659494 Indian OPEN SEAT

200135860 192247
ANJALI 
ROHILLA MUKESH KUMAR REKHA BCNO 24-03-2001 919968216151 Indian OPEN SEAT

280909921 192248
LAMEESA 
SHERIN P ASHRAF P SALEENA M BCNO 08-04-1999 919846137719 Indian OPEN SEAT
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310704811 192262
GUJAR VISHAL 
KASHINATH

PATIL KASHINATH 
PANDURANG

PATIL ALKABAI 
KASHINATH BCNO 23-05-2001 919359646185 Indian OPEN SEAT

311012123 192267
SNIGDHA 
ASTHANA

SANTOSH 
KUMAR ASTHANA PREETI GNNO 19-11-2000 919653249562 Indian OPEN SEAT

120515410 192276
KURAGANTI 
YOUSHITHA

KURAGANTI 
PRAKASH BABU

KURAGANTI 
KANIKARAMMA SCNO 18-07-2000 917702243735 Indian OPEN SEAT

120301757 192294
KASIREDDY 
SRINITYA

KASIREDDY 
DHANANJAYA 
REDDY KASIREDDY VINUTHA GNNO 20-05-2000 919848261919 Indian OPEN SEAT

120505973 192304
KURUBA 
CHANDRIKA

KURUBA 
CHINNAIAH KURUBA VIJAYAMMA BCNO 12-11-1997 919492946870 Indian OPEN SEAT

411206572 192305 PREETHI S SETHUMANI P CHANDRA S BCNO 03-08-2000 918508422424 Indian OPEN SEAT

120601539 192307 DAMINI PATEL ROHIT KUMAR HULSI PATEL BCNO 14-06-2002 919981068885 Indian OPEN SEAT

420300778 192316
BORIMALA 
ANKITHA

BORIMALA 
PITCHAIAH BORIMALA BAYAMMA SCNO 27-04-1999 919177758690 Indian OPEN SEAT

170102240 192317 BHARTI NAYAK
RAGHUNANDAN 
RAM NAYAK JANKI BAI SCNO 23-05-2000 917354243572 Indian OPEN SEAT

420100059 192318
AJMEERA 
MOUNIKA AJMEERA BALU AJMEERA RANGAMMA STNO 16-05-1999 919703690804 Indian OPEN SEAT

311005682 192323

LEWIS 
VINOLIA 
FIOLA 
VALERIAN VALERIAN LEWIS FLOSSY LEWIS GNNO 14-06-2000 917977445661 Indian OPEN SEAT

311006138 192333
SHAIKH 
SUMAIYA ABDUL SAHIL SHABNAM GNNO 01-12-2000 919869709996 Indian OPEN SEAT

411301993 192341 KAMATCHI A ARUMUGAM ATHILAKSHMI BCNO 02-03-2001 918681846195 Indian OPEN SEAT

390303212 192342
ABHISHEK 
CHOUDHARY

PRITHVI SINGH 
CHOUDHARY SARITA CHOUDHARY BCNO 14-05-2001 919468749516 Indian OPEN SEAT

200124178 192344 SIMRAN VED PRAKASH ARLESH SCNO 19-08-1998 919643761425 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390503857 192352
SHREYA 
RASTOGI ASHOK RASTOGI RITU RASTOGI BCNO 15-04-1999 919412039461 Indian OPEN SEAT

390339174 192353 AJAY KUMAR HARI SINGH SUSHILA DEVI SCNO 02-07-2000 916375583910 Indian OPEN SEAT

300104193 192355
DHARMENDRA 
 PULAIYA

BHAGWANDAS 
PULAYIA RAJ KUMARI PULAYIA SCNO 31-08-1991 919399740420 Indian OPEN SEAT

280601893 192357
SURYA 
SUSEELAN SUSEELAN G BINDHU SUSEELAN BCNO 25-07-2000 919633270834 Indian OPEN SEAT

310900179 192364

SAMRUDDHI 
SUDHIR 
SHINGNE SUDHIR VARSHA GNNO 06-11-2000 919130931316 Indian OPEN SEAT

310980729 192372

KALOKHE 
ABHIJIT 
SURENDRA

KALOKHE 
SURENDRA 
SONAJI SUNITA BCNO 26-04-2001 919423756312 Indian OPEN SEAT

270580271 192375
FAHEEMUNNIS
A KHOJGIR

MOHAMMAD 
MEHABOOB ZAHEDA BCNO 30-10-2000 919741449930 Indian OPEN SEAT

420128409 192376

DHANAVATHU 
BHANU 
PRASAD

DHANAVATHU 
SAKRU DHANAVATHU SAIDI STNO 02-02-2000 917036791881 Indian OPEN SEAT

390322145 192398
VIJENDER 
MEENA HANSRAJ MEENA GEETA DEVI STNO 03-02-1999 917891647420 Indian OPEN SEAT

311014817 192400

BAIT NIDHI 
CHANDRASHE
KHAR

CHANDRASHEKHA
R AARTI BCNO 03-02-2001 919326020462 Indian OPEN SEAT

420302114 192407
BANOTH 
DHARMENDAR

BANOTH 
NARENDAR BANOTH LALITHA STNO 19-02-1999 919908802408 Indian OPEN SEAT

280604204 192409
ARUNIMA 
IGNATIUS IGNATIUS CLARET BCNO 20-04-2000

721862382003
38 Indian OPEN SEAT

300106821 192416 ADISH JAIN
MANOJ KUMAR 
JAIN RANI JAIN EWNO 27-06-2001 919522641207 Indian OPEN SEAT

200130270 192421 SIMRAN
SURENDER 
KUMAR KAMLA BCNO 08-07-1999 919999993295 Indian OPEN SEAT
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410109769 192429
DEEPENGAR V 
R RAJ KUMAR K VASANTHARANI N SCNO 01-12-1999 919842527336 Indian OPEN SEAT

440304781 192434
SNIGDHA 
SINGH V P SINGH NIDHI GNNO 29-11-2000 919412565319 Indian OPEN SEAT

270700989 192438 SAHANA
JADIYAPPA 
SALGUNDI NIRMALA J S BCNO 01-11-2001 919742878941 Indian OPEN SEAT

120106398 192439

SHAIK 
MOHAMMAD 
AFZAL SHAIK KHAJA VALI SHAIK KHAIRUN BCNO 23-10-2000 917702983122 Indian OPEN SEAT

270219511 192441 HIBA FATHIMA
RIYAZ AHMED D 
NADAF RUKSANA MUBEENA J BCNO 14-09-2001 919448031233 Indian OPEN SEAT

220803015 192447

PATEL 
FENILKUMAR 
HARESHBHAI HARESHBHAI KOCHUMOL BCNO 28-11-2000 918320400863 Indian OPEN SEAT

440708445 192452
ALOK KUMAR 
CHAURASIA DINESH KUMAR USHA DEVI BCNO 01-01-1992 917985339643 Indian OPEN SEAT

170304995 192454
VIANSH 
AGRAWAL VIVEK AGRAWAL ANJU AGRAWAL GNNO 20-03-2000 917023315646 Indian OPEN SEAT

280807736 192459
KEERTHANA S 
S SHAJI SHYJA SCNO 15-09-2000 919497864407 Indian OPEN SEAT

150245333 192461
SHAMBHAVI 
SINGH MANOJ SINGH INDIRA DEVI EWNO 23-05-1999 919570891168 Indian OPEN SEAT

420400884 192470
TONDUR 
SHALIKA TONDUR SWAMY TONDUR MANJULA BCNO 17-01-2001 919542406669 Indian OPEN SEAT

120304230 192471
EEDURU 
JAGADEESH

EEDURU 
HARIBABU EEDURU VIJAYAMMA SCNO 14-03-1998 919701001469 Indian OPEN SEAT

420501710 192474 GOKA SINDHU GOKA SRINIVAS GOKA KAVITHA BCNO 02-01-2002 919866919535 Indian OPEN SEAT
270207125 192478 NIDHI P B BELLIAPPA P K MAYAMMA P B GNNO 13-07-2000 918105561423 Indian OPEN SEAT

380501739 192479
GURLEEN 
KAUR

NARINDER PAL 
SINGH DAVINDER KAUR BCNO 09-09-1999 918146641705 Indian OPEN SEAT
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360700946 192481
SURAJ 
MALLICK

SANTOSH 
KUMAR MALLICK NAMITA MALLICK SCNO 10-04-2002 918917360636 Indian OPEN SEAT

410113429 192485 C SOWMIYA
S V CHINNA 
KUPPAN P MALLIGA BCNO 05-12-2001 919500790628 Indian OPEN SEAT

120605174 192486
DOSURU 
SAILAJA

DOSURU 
SRINIVASA RAO DOSURU CHANTI BCNO 27-01-2000 916302686086 Indian OPEN SEAT

460817188 192494
MARSELEEN 
DAS

MANAS KUMAR 
DAS SANGHAMITRA DAS EWNO 21-10-2000 919002766934 Indian OPEN SEAT

411305542 192512 POORNIMA V VALLINAYAGAM K GOMATHY V BCNO 08-06-2001 919488593424 Indian OPEN SEAT

411203575 192518
SATHYAPRIYA 
A ALAGUVEL P LATHA C BCNO 24-12-2001 919487191941 Indian OPEN SEAT

120605084 192519
ANUBOYINA 
PUJYA

ANUBOYINA GIRI 
PRASAD

ANUBOYINA GANGA 
BHAVANI BCNO 01-09-2000 919866629858 Indian OPEN SEAT

240102341 192520 SUKRITI OM PARKASH MONIKA DHIMAN SCNO 07-11-2001 919418472297 Indian OPEN SEAT

220102412 192528
PATEL ANERI 
NITESHBHAI

NITESHBHAI 
MANUBHAI PATEL

ILABEN NITESHBHAI 
PATEL GNNO 26-12-2001 919898575173 Indian OPEN SEAT

230102737 192532 NAMAN
PARVEEN 
BANKURA USHA BANKURA EWNO 15-03-2001 919654420846 Indian OPEN SEAT

390510270 192533 MANVI DAS
MADHUSUDAN 
DAS

BHAWANI KUMARI 
DAS SCNO 01-04-2001 918084241156 Indian OPEN SEAT

410108883 192535 KISHORE G K
KRISHNAMURTHY 
 P PADMINI BCNO 07-07-2001 919944003368 Indian OPEN SEAT

440305063 192538
NAMAN 
VARSHNEY AJAY KUMAR MANJU VARSHNEY GNNO 11-04-2001 919259744890 Indian OPEN SEAT

270242812 192539
NEELIMA 
MUSHINI

M 
VENKATESWARA 
RAO M VISALAKSHI GNNO 30-07-2001 919972311859 Indian OPEN SEAT

311120436 192541
MAYUR 
RATHOD

NIVRUTTI 
RATHOD VIDYA BCNO 02-05-2001 919552680352 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420504765 192545
MUDA 
ANUSHA

MUDA 
SOMANAIK MUDA VIJAYA STNO 12-11-2000 919014311620 Indian OPEN SEAT

260101825 192559
SHIVASHISH 
CHAKRAVORTY

DEBASHISH 
CHAKRAVORTY JHUMA CHAKRAVORTY GNNO 02-09-2000 918825264033 Indian OPEN SEAT

280104875 192563 FATHIMA N NAS A M SHAKKEELAMOL NAS BCNO 08-03-2000 919946052258 Indian OPEN SEAT

200152123 192564 MANSI YAGNIK SANDEEP YAGNIK MEENAKSHI YAGNIK GNNO 12-11-2001 919958473661 Indian OPEN SEAT

160106458 192567 KAVYA MEHTA SUNIL MEHTA NEERA MEHTA GNNO 18-10-2000 919855521155 Indian OPEN SEAT
290100145 192571 RAMEESA TP HASSAN K FATHIMA TP STNO 24-04-2001 918848736612 Indian OPEN SEAT

360411439 192573

ALINA 
ELIZABETH 
THOMAS SANJESH THOMAS PRIYA SANJESH GNNO 28-12-2001 917356090015 Indian OPEN SEAT

410119208 192579
S SATHYA SAI 
RAM S SENTHIL KUMAR S PRABHA BCNO 23-10-1999 918939293119 Indian OPEN SEAT

230208780 192582 VIVEK VINOD KUMAR SANIL LATA BCNO 25-01-2001 919818268739 Indian OPEN SEAT

310106766 192593
DAKE ABHIJIT 
NAVNATH NAVNATH ANITA BCNO 13-03-2002 918552821753 Indian OPEN SEAT

270213892 192602 K M ANUSHA K MANJUNATHA M ULIGAMMA SCNO 29-03-2001 918867083604 Indian OPEN SEAT

460807650 192603
ARINDAM 
GHORAI

BRAJA KISHOR 
GHORAI SHYAMALI GHORAI SCNO 29-08-2000 919433430481 Indian OPEN SEAT

411001258 192615 SNEHA M MANOHARAN K KALAIYARASI A BCNO 10-07-2001 919443586121 Indian OPEN SEAT

280908162 192617
HIBA MAHESA 
C K CHEKKU C K SULAIKHA P BCNO 29-01-2000 919446019420 Indian OPEN SEAT

311115741 192621
MRUNALI 
SATPUTE RAMESH SATPUTE VIMAL SATPUTE BCNO 07-12-2001 918989918102 Indian OPEN SEAT

460816997 192631 AYAN SARKAR
GOPAL CHANDRA 
SARKAR SWAPNA SARKAR SCNO 09-06-2000 917980522169 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390308231 192633
UPASANA 
ANANT KAUSHAL KUMAR RADHA GNNO 19-03-2000 919468594496 Indian OPEN SEAT

410101087 192636 CHRISTINA H D HEBRON RAJ KAMALA DEVI G BCNO 26-11-2001 919500917322 Indian OPEN SEAT

390333986 192643 ANITA KUMARI BABULAL MEVA DEVI BCPH 10-12-2001 919588812123 Indian OPEN SEAT
200131818 192648 MAHESH RATTAN SINGH GEETA BCNO 06-11-1999 919416189814 Indian OPEN SEAT

460814364 192656
ANNESHA 
CHATTERJEE

ARDHENDU 
SEKHAR 
CHATTERJEE MITA CHATTERJEE EWNO 23-04-2001 919874333945 Indian OPEN SEAT

280912041 192660
ANSHIYA 
SHARIN I P

MOHAMMED 
SHUKKOOR I P RAHEENA P BCNO 01-01-2000 919605119175 Indian OPEN SEAT

280407995 192670 MAJITHA M ABDUL MAJEED M FASILA M BCNO 02-04-1999 919447283445 Indian OPEN SEAT

120512270 192681
ESLAVATH 
YATEESH SAI S RANGA NAIK S NAGARATHNA BAI STNO 28-05-2002 919866087393 Indian OPEN SEAT

311019170 192684 RAJ SAWANT
NANDKUMAR 
SAWANT NAMITA SAWANT GNNO 25-06-2001 919969012575 Indian OPEN SEAT

280608720 192685
SREEVINAYAK
AN P PADMAGIRISAN G DEEPA S RAJAN EWNO 21-03-1999 917736180667 Indian OPEN SEAT

150222275 192689
MD QAISAR 
ALI

MD MUSTAFA 
ANSARI SOGRA KHATOON BCNO 03-01-1998 917079382723 Indian OPEN SEAT

380301912 192694
PRIYANGU 
PAUL RAJESH KUMAR SANTOSH KUMARI SCNO 13-02-2002 918360594829 Indian OPEN SEAT

440401273 192704 AKASH SINGH DEVENDER SINGH SHASHI DEVI SCNO 13-12-1998 918826352866 Indian OPEN SEAT
441105946 192707 DIVY RATAN SITARAM SINGH ARTI SINGH BCNO 22-09-1999 919415185185 Indian OPEN SEAT

410117988 192716
MEHALA DEVI 
N A NAGARAJAN AKILA N BCNO 23-07-2001 919629223719 Indian OPEN SEAT

440705529 192720 JYOTI SINHA
VIVEK KUMAR 
SINHA KAVITA SINHA SCNO 19-03-1997 918957936524 Indian OPEN SEAT

390607274 192730
PRAYANSH 
PARMAR

NARSINGH 
PARMAR GIRJA DEVI STNO 12-09-1999 916375266357 Indian OPEN SEAT
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440901415 192732
ANSHU 
PANDEY UMESH PANDEY DEVTA PANDEY GNNO 24-06-2001 919412374176 Indian OPEN SEAT

280909370 192738
NEKASH 
PANCHILY

MOHAMED 
SADIQ P RAJNA K K BCNO 27-06-2000 919746762992 Indian OPEN SEAT

160101939 192742
PRATEEKSHA 
ATTRI VIJAY CHAND NEELAM KUMARI SCNO 25-12-2000 918219689518 Indian OPEN SEAT

311504680 192744
AACHAL 
KASAR

DHARMENDRA 
KASAR SEEMA KASAR BCNO 12-11-2000 919403945424 Indian OPEN SEAT

440305157 192756
VIBHOR 
AGARWAL

PRAVEEN 
AGARWAL SHIKHA AGARWAL EWNO 15-10-2000 916394029039 Indian OPEN SEAT

420134888 192758
BANOTH 
MANIK RAO BANOTH NOUSHI BANOTH POORI BAI STNO 25-12-2000 917995644783 Indian OPEN SEAT

411201407 192760 HARIHARAN T THIRUPPATHI R VANNIYADIYAL T BCNO 28-05-2002 919750180525 Indian OPEN SEAT

420134728 192768

KOMMA 
JOSHITHA 
REDDY

KOMMA SIVA 
SANKAR REDDY

GANGIREDDY 
PADMAVATHI EWNO 04-11-2000 917989365548 Indian OPEN SEAT

390511916 192775
VANSHIKA 
NAGAR

RAJENDRA 
KUMAR NAGAR ANITA NAGAR BCNO 16-03-2000 918107943254 Indian OPEN SEAT

200107809 192788 MANSI VIJAY KUMAR KOMAL SCNO 12-03-1999 919555691493 Indian OPEN SEAT

270707541 192793

SANTOSH 
SUBHAS 
KAPPALGUDDI SUBHAS GEETA BCNO 08-07-2001 919448111287 Indian OPEN SEAT

270237356 192806
HITHASHREE 
M MUDALAGIRI P MANJULA L BCNO 26-08-2000 919448748357 Indian OPEN SEAT

410611893 192819 SUGANTHAN C CHELLADURAI A YAMUNA M SCNO 19-01-2002 919585957679 Indian OPEN SEAT

281000970 192823 HRISHIKESH A ANILKUMAR R JAYANTHI A P GNNO 31-01-2002 919495172210 Indian OPEN SEAT
260201081 192829 SEJAL DAS MIRANAND DAS MAMATA DAS SCNO 18-02-1999 919031787089 Indian OPEN SEAT
270227212 192835 PRANAV P PRABHAKARA V MADHAVI P BCNO 24-10-2001 919448715075 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420117213 192838

MADHUMITHA 
 
MAMINDLAPA
LLI

M MAHESH 
KUMAR M LAVANYA GNNO 21-03-2001 919502931600 Indian OPEN SEAT

160106110 192847 RIYA MALIK RAJESH MALIK VANITA MALIK EWNO 05-09-1999 919417808954 Indian OPEN SEAT

310305479 192849

BELKHEDKAR 
SAMIKSHA 
BHAURAO BHAURAO MAMTA SCNO 15-10-2000 919421502790 Indian OPEN SEAT

200143837 192852
SHIVANI 
GOHANIA

RAM SHARAN 
GOHANIA SUDESH GOHANIA SCNO 14-06-1999 919650774370 Indian OPEN SEAT

210100636 192856

UPENDRA 
PRAMOD 
SARODE

PRAMOD 
BHANUDAS 
SARODE

NEHA PRAMOD 
SARODE GNNO 03-11-2001 917666218362 Indian OPEN SEAT

270206389 192860 Y NANDINI V YUVARAJ Y SHANTHI BCNO 26-08-2001 919940552535 Indian OPEN SEAT

460818113 192862 SNEHA KUMAR ANJAN KUMAR NILANJANA KUMAR GNNO 11-12-2000 919674270576 Indian OPEN SEAT

380400067 192868
ARSHDEEP 
KAUR SURINDER SINGH KULDEEP KAUR SCNO 12-04-2002 919781415935 Indian OPEN SEAT

150210265 192887
SUMAN 
BHASKAR JITENDRA KUMAR SUNITA KUMARI SCNO 25-05-1999 918084237118 Indian OPEN SEAT

460801558 192890 SREYA KAYAL
SUBHASH 
CHANDRA KAYAL SNIGDHA KAYAL GNNO 25-06-2000 919732787350 Indian OPEN SEAT

150205894 192893
RAUSHAN 
SINHA

ANJANI KUMAR 
SINHA ASHA SINHA EWNO 05-09-2000 917838622694 Indian OPEN SEAT

310809323 192895

KIRTANIA 
GAURAV 
MOHIT MOHIT BASABI SCNO 06-06-2000 917721880232 Indian OPEN SEAT

410117734 192907
SHIVANI 
MAGGON DEEPAK MAGGON NAMITA MAGGON BCNO 25-10-2001 919840346625 Indian OPEN SEAT

390200650 192917
KHUSBU 
BOTHRA SANJAY BOTHRA SIMPAL BOTHRA GNNO 01-12-2000 918949989720 Indian OPEN SEAT

Page 4213 of 7016



LIST FOR EIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR STRAY VACANCY UG 2019 (OPEN SEAT)
Rollno Rank Name FatherName MotherName CandCat Dob mobileNo Nationality AppliedCounselling

380401065 192920 JATIN LUTHRA RAKESH KUMAR SITA RANI BCNO 07-10-2000 919780668958 Indian OPEN SEAT

311801180 192931
POORVA 
JADHAV

BHASKAR T 
JADHAV

SANGEETA BHASKAR 
JADHAV SCNO 26-07-2001 917030388447 Indian OPEN SEAT

420137948 192934 VISHWALING PRABHU CHANDRAKALA EWNO 28-08-2002 919448434783 Indian OPEN SEAT

281206263 192936
KRISHNAPRIYA 
 K D DEVADASAN K S PREMAVATHI K K SCNO 12-11-2000 919526834266 Indian OPEN SEAT

120204830 192937
VADALA 
NITHIN

VADALA JAYA 
RAJU SIRI SUJATHA SCNO 25-07-2000 918555096695 Indian OPEN SEAT

380101255 192943
ARIHANT 
CHAWLA

DALIP KUMAR 
CHAWLA PARVEEN CHAWLA EWNO 02-01-2000 919779096355 Indian OPEN SEAT

450201308 192955
INSHA RAFAT 
SIDDIQI

RAFAT NAFIS 
SIDDIQI NISHAT RAFAT SIDDIQI GNNO 17-08-2000 919105267882 NRI OPEN SEAT

440815656 192964
SHIVANG 
PANDEY DINESH PANDEY SANDHYA PANDEY GNNO 16-11-2000 919140948422 Indian OPEN SEAT

441102844 192970
SHIVANGI 
JAISWAL

SHRI NIWAS 
JAISWAL DEEPMALA JAISWAL BCNO 01-04-1999 919616866049 Indian OPEN SEAT

200127111 192972 SNEHA SINGH P S KOHLI RAKHI SCNO 13-03-2001 919717676864 Indian OPEN SEAT
230205161 192994 MANASVI ATUL KUMAR RITU BCNO 16-12-2000 919779447064 Indian OPEN SEAT

310410965 193001

PANDAV 
ARJUN 
SUBHASH SUBHASH SANGITA BCNO 08-10-1999 917038467429 Indian OPEN SEAT

220600185 193015
PREKSHA 
PANKHURI PRADIP KUMAR PRATIBHA SINHA GNNO 11-12-2000 919430676320 Indian OPEN SEAT

200146457 193027
DHRUV 
DUDEJA

RAJ KUMAR 
DUDEJA RUKMANI DUDEJA EWNO 04-03-2001 918083000990 Indian OPEN SEAT

390602402 193033 FLORY JAIN
JAYESH 
CHAMPAWAT SEEMA CHAMPAWAT GNNO 25-09-2001 919414845841 Indian OPEN SEAT

200142749 193040 SWATI NIM SAMAY SINGH OM WATI SCNO 07-08-1999 919971048290 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390304488 193045

KRISHAN 
KUMAR 
SHARMA

SURYA NARAYAN 
SHARMA MEERA DEVI BCNO 20-03-1999 917050108904 Indian OPEN SEAT

281204163 193061
NIKITHA 
RAJESH RAJESH RAJAN SONIA RAJESH GNNO 22-01-2001 919567267751 Indian OPEN SEAT

441003717 193065
MOHD 
AMAAN KHAN

MOHD ASHRAF 
KHAN SAIMA BANO GNNO 27-02-2002 919412671907 Indian OPEN SEAT

410908958 193066 GOMATHI R RAJA C SATHYA PRIYA M BCNO 19-04-2002 919344140908 Indian OPEN SEAT

410610480 193069
MANOJ 
JEEVAN S A ANBALAGAN S PREMALATHA A BCNO 02-02-1999 919944434915 Indian OPEN SEAT

411302205 193082
NITHEESH 
KUMAR R RAMASAMY C MATHAVI V SCNO 10-01-2002 919486477693 Indian OPEN SEAT

311310477 193085

RAJPUT 
TANISHA 
KEVALSINGH

RAJPUT 
KEVALSINGH 
GOPALSINGH SUSHMAA BCNO 10-08-2001 919421116421 Indian OPEN SEAT

440809024 193099
MAHIMA 
MISHRA SHILESH MISHRA SHAILJA MISHRA GNNO 15-02-2001 919956889641 Indian OPEN SEAT

270708990 193126
SNEHITH 
MATTUR RAVINDRAGOUDA GURUSHANTHAVVA BCNO 09-10-2000 919449352898 Indian OPEN SEAT

280600993 193134 MEENAKSHI A ANILKUMAR S V ASHADEVI K SCNO 26-12-2001 919961015084 Indian OPEN SEAT

311110622 193141

BHAGAT 
TANVI 
JANARDHAN

JANARDHAN 
BHAGAT RAJANI BHAGAT SCNO 11-07-2000 917378686370 Indian OPEN SEAT

281111214 193149
SAMYUKTHA 
AJILAL I R AJILAL J S AGNES BCNO 14-06-2001 919745088238 Indian OPEN SEAT

420134230 193169 NIMRA
MOHAMMED 
JAFAR ALI FAREEDA SULTANA BCNO 24-09-2000 919515740184 Indian OPEN SEAT

410802842 193171 MADHUSRI M
MATHANAGOPAL 
P PARAMESHWARI A SCNO 14-10-2000 919486630133 Indian OPEN SEAT
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410108305 193172 DHIVYA K
KOTHANDARAMA
N V HEMA E BCNO 01-01-2001 919176680459 Indian OPEN SEAT

390311494 193184
ARVIND 
MEENA

RAM KHILARI 
MEENA REKHA MEENA STNO 15-04-2001 919782588006 Indian OPEN SEAT

280907058 193191 RAJESWARI M SAIGANESH M PRAMEELA V BCNO 18-06-1999 919846940779 Indian OPEN SEAT

170101380 193192
SAKSHI 
KANWAR MAN SINGH GYANTA KANWAR STNO 22-06-2000 919752045563 Indian OPEN SEAT

390333140 193193 VIJAY SONI BABU LAL SONI SANTOSH DEVI BCNO 30-07-1997 919928816971 Indian OPEN SEAT

410905362 193194
HARI 
KRISHNAN M MADHU M CHITRA M BCNO 24-04-1999 917010438341 Indian OPEN SEAT

130101145 193197 BOJI DOBIN TABU DOBIN YAMA DOBIN STNO 07-02-1999 918257091282 Indian OPEN SEAT

220400183 193200 DEEKSHA PRAKASH CHAND PARMESHWARI DEVI SCNO 30-07-1998 918160156653 Indian OPEN SEAT

150200171 193214
NEETU 
KUMARI BHIM MANDAL MEENA DEVI STNO 15-04-2000 919587586374 Indian OPEN SEAT

440804346 193229
ANURAG 
VERMA

PRASHANT 
KUMAR SHASHI KUMARI SCNO 23-10-1999 919140265501 Indian OPEN SEAT

170105299 193241
GAYATRI 
SINGH JAI SINGH RAMKALI STNO 05-05-1998 917697757110 Indian OPEN SEAT

410201601 193245 MONICA S

SELVA 
MUTHUKUMARA
N C RANI S BCNO 20-11-2000 917598739438 Indian OPEN SEAT

380100963 193247
TARUN 
KUMAR SANJAY KUMAR SONIA SCNO 12-01-1999 918872961597 Indian OPEN SEAT

420101951 193259

SYEDA 
SAFURA 
MUNEEB

SYED RASHEED 
AHMED GOUSIYA BEGUM EWNO 11-01-2001 919030178257 Indian OPEN SEAT

420125508 193260
JANNU 
SWETHA SRI JANNU NARSAIAH JANNU SWAROOPA SCNO 23-09-1999 919951867293 Indian OPEN SEAT

280705521 193274
ALEENA 
PRINCE PRINCE SCARIA

ELIZEBETH 
KUNCHERIYA GNNO 09-11-2000 919207209625 Indian OPEN SEAT
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410112478 193278
AJAY KAVIYA 
KANNA B BASKAR BHARATHI SCNO 25-10-1999 919498336208 Indian OPEN SEAT

420107351 193281
B SAI 
BHAVANA B GOPINATHA B ARUNA SCNO 12-02-2000 919949842715 Indian OPEN SEAT

140204514 193286 PORI BORA BISWA BORA PUTUMAI KHOUND EWNO 18-08-1997 918402087260 Indian OPEN SEAT

311203894 193290
WAGHMARE 
ANIKET KAILAS KAILAS KALPANA SCNO 27-10-2000 918380932711 Indian OPEN SEAT

410121463 193296
ARULMOZHI 
SELVAN N NEPOLIAN JANSIRANI N BCNO 16-12-2000 918940109474 Indian OPEN SEAT

160114847 193302 AYUSH KUMAR SATISH KUMAR MANJU DEVI SCNO 15-08-2001 919805263761 Indian OPEN SEAT

380102960 193305
NAVNEET 
JALANDHARI LAKHBIR SINGH PARAMJIT KAUR BCNO 15-07-1998 917973519426 Indian OPEN SEAT

120503262 193319
MATTA 
SUNANDA

MATTA 
VENUGOPALA 
RAO

MATTA KUSUMA 
KUMARI SCNO 04-03-2001 919032225331 Indian OPEN SEAT

420132537 193325

PALEM 
MEGHANA 
REDDY

P SRINIVASULU 
REDDY V SIVA CHANDRA VALLI GNNO 03-01-2002 919849081726 Indian OPEN SEAT

270810132 193327
AYESHA 
SIDDIQUA

MOHAMMED 
SIBGATHULLA JABEEN TAJ BCNO 05-08-1999 919108359931 Indian OPEN SEAT

420109884 193328
JOGU 
SRIVIDYA JOGU SAILU JOGU PADMA SCNO 23-08-2000 919603667607 Indian OPEN SEAT

420124111 193329 JADANI LEENA
JADANI RAJA 
RATHNAM

NAGURU VICTORIA 
KUMARI SCNO 30-04-2002 919182271008 Indian OPEN SEAT

280103668 193331
NEERAJA 
IGNATIOUS K A IGNATIOUS MARY LOVELY P B BCNO 02-08-1999 919497314261 Indian OPEN SEAT

120605061 193335
RAVADA 
SUSHMITHA RAVADA RAJU RAVADA SUNEETHA SCNO 13-09-2001 919490446979 Indian OPEN SEAT
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360413484 193337

SHAKEEB 
KHAN TASLIM 
KHAN TASLIM KHAN NISHAT FATIMA GNNO 19-08-1999 919823928824 Indian OPEN SEAT

270216579 193345

KODADHAVAD
I 
MOHAMMAD 
ISHAQULLA

KODADHAVADI 
AMEENULLA D SAJIDA BEGUM BCNO 22-03-2001 919550532025 Indian OPEN SEAT

200149774 193367 KOMAL HARI OM MANJU GNNO 17-02-2000 919315413500 Indian OPEN SEAT

300403648 193380
KUMARI RIYA 
PAWAR

RAJENDRA 
PRASAD PAWAR SAROJ PAWAR STNO 09-12-2001 919669055189 Indian OPEN SEAT

120401061 193386
PETA 
TEJASWY RAO P BALAJI RAO P SIREESHA GNNO 25-11-2000 919581165248 Indian OPEN SEAT

160110140 193390 SNIGDHA VINOD KUMAR MONIKA KUMARI SCNO 15-11-2001 919464219900 Indian OPEN SEAT

460814139 193392
OMKUR 
MUKHERJEE

GANGA SADHAN 
MUKHERJEE MANOSI MUKHERJEE GNNO 30-10-2000 918617412637 Indian OPEN SEAT

200103556 193393 MEGHNA KHEM SINGH SUNIL DEVI EWNO 20-03-2000 919267955039 Indian OPEN SEAT

270242336 193396
MITHUN 
NAVANEETH J JAIKUMAR M SELVI C BCNO 20-02-2000 918867771970 Indian OPEN SEAT

310910271 193405

SURYAWANSHI 
 PURWA 
JAGDISH JAGDISH SUNITA SCNO 07-08-1998 919422911919 Indian OPEN SEAT

390341261 193407
RAHUL 
JAJORIYA

MADAN LAL 
JAJORIYA SEEMA DEVI SCNO 15-08-2000 918302455260 Indian OPEN SEAT

410609036 193409
MAHIRA 
THASNIM S SUREEJ BABU MEHAR BANU BCNO 28-08-2000 919659323853 Indian OPEN SEAT

270707602 193414
MADHUSUDH
AN J V

VENKATARAVANA
PPA N SARVAMANGALA BCNO 15-04-2001 919591318436 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420130298 193416
KOMMINENI 
PUJITHA

KOMMINENI 
SRIDHARA BABU

KOMMINENI USHA 
RANI EWNO 22-05-2002 919010653591 Indian OPEN SEAT

120501293 193420
VADDI HARINI 
SREE V OBULESU

MALAYATHI LAKSHMI 
KUMARI BCNO 09-05-2001 919493831116 Indian OPEN SEAT

360302866 193433
SWATIKA 
MOHANKUDA

MENAKETAN 
MOHANKUDA SUNITA MOHANKUDA BCNO 25-06-1999 917064091115 Indian OPEN SEAT

390344966 193440
RAKESH 
YADAV

RAMCHANDRA 
YADAV MANJU DEVI BCNO 09-03-1999 916375470760 Indian OPEN SEAT

140212640 193442
BINGO 
TAYANG

SABADAM 
TAYANG GEBI TAYANG STNO 02-06-2001 919383327256 Indian OPEN SEAT

170102829 193443 PRIYA VERMA
HARISH KUMAR 
VERMA TARUNI VERMA GNNO 28-07-1999 919575411513 Indian OPEN SEAT

410609474 193452
A SRI 
VAISHNAVI

M ALAGU 
MURUGAN D DURGADEVI BCNO 09-05-2000 916379841445 Indian OPEN SEAT

300111871 193455
DEEPENDRA 
KUMAR RAMKISHORE NISHA SCNO 23-12-1997 918358872438 Indian OPEN SEAT

200155949 193461
ROHIT 
CHANDEL SURESH CHANDEL ACHLA CHANDEL GNNO 14-09-1999 917982856613 Indian OPEN SEAT

280604596 193464 SUNITHA A S SUSEELAN S L ANITHA BCNO 14-02-2001 919446183027 Indian OPEN SEAT

440101007 193466 NANCY VERMA BRAJESH KUMAR HEM LATA VERMA BCNO 22-04-2000 919571110292 Indian OPEN SEAT

120101296 193468
VEMPATI 
SWETHA

VEMPATI 
VENKATA RAO

VEMPATI 
VENKAYAMMA BCNO 01-07-2001 918074262102 Indian OPEN SEAT

310914126 193469

AVALE 
SHAKAYNA 
JEEVAN JEEVAN VINAYA SCNO 10-10-2000 919011764069 Indian OPEN SEAT
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220104145 193471

MAKWANA 
ARUNKUMAR 
MAHESHBHAI

MAHESHBHAI 
DEVABHAI 
MAKWANA

SAVITABEN 
MAHESHBHAI 
MAKWANA SCNO 30-05-2000 919879909623 Indian OPEN SEAT

280710622 193480 NAKUL P G GANESHAN R ANITHAMOL S SCNO 19-06-1999 919207114452 Indian OPEN SEAT

420132477 193492
DONTHI SAI 
PRAKASH

DONTHI 
VENKATA CHARY DONTHI RAMADEVI BCNO 01-07-2000 919032930990 Indian OPEN SEAT

280709643 193495 NITHYASREE M
MADHUSOODAN
AN P V SHILPA M GNNO 02-05-2000 919497615572 Indian OPEN SEAT

120405133 193501 Y NAVEEN
Y 
SUBRAMANYAM Y LAKSHMI STNO 08-01-1999 919121318720 Indian OPEN SEAT

270223349 193512 HARISHA A H HALAPPA A B RENUKAMMA BCNO 08-06-2001 918431393106 Indian OPEN SEAT

310908826 193516

TOGARE 
SIDDHANT 
PRADIP PRADIP MANDODARI SCNO 28-11-1999 919923055351 Indian OPEN SEAT

170105267 193520
MONIKA 
TAMBOLI SANTOSH KUMAR TULSI TAMBOLI BCNO 11-10-1994 918103187302 Indian OPEN SEAT

460100260 193524
SOUMYAJIT 
SAHA BISWAJIT SAHA

MITALI BANERJEE 
SAHA SCNO 22-09-1998 919647241563 Indian OPEN SEAT

120501527 193528
PASUPULETI 
POOJITHA

P 
VENKATARAMAN
A P USHARANI BCNO 04-08-2000

768498662976
84 Indian OPEN SEAT

420400165 193531

BATTULA 
SWARNALATH
A

BATTULA 
NARAYANA BATTULA MALLUBAI SCNO 08-08-1999 916281531405 Indian OPEN SEAT

420139205 193532

BHEEMANAPA
LLY 
SWARNALATH
A

BHEEMANAPALLY 
LINGAIAH

BHEEMANAPALLY 
KOTAMMA BCNO 14-03-1996 919553522864 Indian OPEN SEAT
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460811182 193533
SANA 
RAHMAN FAIZUR RAHMAN SHAHNAZ BANO GNNO 12-07-1997 919831340137 Indian OPEN SEAT

270605427 193534
N KUSUM 
KUMARI N MUKUND RAO N PADMAVATHI BCNO 04-09-1999 919423688958 Indian OPEN SEAT

260310145 193538 HARSHA PRIYA RAJ KUMAR RITA KUMARI SCNO 14-09-2001 918987951712 Indian OPEN SEAT

281109797 193541
SANDRA 
CHANDRAN CHANDRAN G SREELATHA O S BCNO 23-03-1999 918111830979 Indian OPEN SEAT

120516464 193542

NALLAMILLI 
LAKSHMI 
PRASANNA

NALLAMILLI 
VENKATA 
RAMAKRISHNA 
REDDY

NALLAMILLI 
HEMALATHA EWNO 18-08-2000 919515247777 Indian OPEN SEAT

390326647 193543
HANSRAJ 
BAIRWA

RAMNIWAS 
BAIRWA MEERA BAI SCNO 13-07-1999 919521026755 Indian OPEN SEAT

120201427 193551 S K YUSUF
S K BASHEER 
MIAH S K MASTHANA BCNO 04-05-2001 919603527504 Indian OPEN SEAT

420132318 193553

MACHARLA 
SATYA SAI 
SAROJA

MACHARLA 
VEERRAJU

MACHARLA ANANTHA 
SATYAVATI BCNO 07-12-1999 919492039924 Indian OPEN SEAT

220807826 193557

RAVATE 
SOHAM 
PRAMOD PRAMOD SUNITA GNNO 01-06-2001 919426009211 Indian OPEN SEAT

310105264 193565

GADEKAR 
SIDDHARTH 
BABASAHEB

BABASAHEB 
TRIMBAK 
GADEKAR SUNANDA BCNO 03-03-2001 918805706608 Indian OPEN SEAT

420505112 193582

ALIGIREDDY 
RACHANA 
REDDY

ALIGIREDDY 
SENAKAR REDDY EEDULA SUNITHA EWNO 19-04-2001 919491318464 Indian OPEN SEAT

150216266 193584 VINITA SINGH
RANJAY KUMAR 
SINGH RINKU DEVI BCNO 16-10-2001 917903739342 Indian OPEN SEAT

390605718 193585
ABHISHEK 
KATARA

PRAKASH 
CHANDRA KAMALA DEVI STNO 06-01-2001 919772540718 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120200856 193587
KESUBATHULA 
 MAHESH

K 
VENKATESWARLU B ARUNA SCNO 02-08-2000 919440834057 Indian OPEN SEAT

410907211 193588
PUSHPALATHA 
 R RAJENDRAN M KRISHNAVALLI R BCNO 21-11-2000 919442926499 Indian OPEN SEAT

280705090 193591 SUMANA A ASHOKKUMAR V NIRANJANA D BCNO 28-10-1999 919633711090 Indian OPEN SEAT

410912265 193593 GOKUL P S SELVARAJAN V K SARASWATHI R BCNO 10-10-2000 919442241303 Indian OPEN SEAT

200155453 193601
RUCHIKA 
MEENA

HARI RAM 
MEENA KAMLESH MEENA STNO 24-04-2000 917428837667 Indian OPEN SEAT

450300985 193604
ADITYA 
KUMAR SANDEEP KUMAR REETA BCNO 26-02-2000 917060954635 Indian OPEN SEAT

311512584 193605 VIDHI LALIT RAKHI EWNO 09-03-2001 919975927870 Indian OPEN SEAT

281200445 193607
RAGUPRASSAA
TH R RAMKUMAR R GEETHA S BCNO 26-10-2000 918012503746 Indian OPEN SEAT

270602158 193608 SURABHI RAVI KUMAR AARATI BCNO 13-08-1999 919448465484 Indian OPEN SEAT

390508145 193616
KATYAYNI 
KASHYAP RANJEET KUMAR ANITA SINGH GNNO 01-09-2000 919572148875 Indian OPEN SEAT

260302639 193617
SWEETY 
SARKAR

RAMKRISHNA 
SARKAR NITI RANI SARKAR SCNO 07-08-2000 919734110591 Indian OPEN SEAT

280800038 193633 ANAGHA B P ANILKUMAR B P SINDHU ANILKUMAR BCNO 05-04-1999 918921572067 Indian OPEN SEAT

120505198 193636
GAVINI SURYA 
SINDHU

GAVINI RAMA 
DURGA PRASAD G BHAGYA LAKSHMI BCNO 13-09-2000 919247190708 Indian OPEN SEAT

120513891 193638
VEERANKI SAI 
SRIJA

VEERANKI 
VENKATESWARA 
RAO VEERANKI SUPARNA BCNO 12-07-2001 919849704089 Indian OPEN SEAT

120503458 193642
GOVINDU 
AASRITHA

GOVINDU 
SHANKARAIAH

CHINTAGUNTA 
SUBBAMMA SCNO 07-06-2000 917331126279 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120506322 193643

GURRALA 
PRASHANTH 
KUMAR

GURRALA PEDDA 
SUNKANNA GURRALA PADMA SCNO 10-08-2000 919000724394 Indian OPEN SEAT

120509393 193649
TUMMALA 
ANANYA

TUMMALA 
MALLIKHARJUNA 
RAO

TUMMALA SOBHA 
RANI GNNO 06-10-2001 919948225196 Indian OPEN SEAT

200128732 193651
MANSI 
TANWAR

DINESH KUMAR 
TANWAR SHASHI GNNO 15-06-1999 919560199211 Indian OPEN SEAT

460812891 193659 BIDISHA ROY
PRITHWIS KANTI 
ROY NAVNEETA ROY GNNO 04-08-1999 919434055597 Indian OPEN SEAT

260201529 193660 TRIPTI RAJ RAJ KUMAR MEENAKSHI DEVI SCNO 26-05-1999 918529468124 Indian OPEN SEAT

270237093 193665
YATEESH C 
PAWAR

CHANDRASHEKHA
R PAWAR GIRIJA PAWAR SCNO 27-11-2000 919353467993 Indian OPEN SEAT

270505936 193668 RAKESH KANTEPPA UMADEVI STNO 15-11-1999 918971169608 Indian OPEN SEAT
410210571 193676 R THEEBIKA K RAMESH G ANBURANI SCNO 01-10-2000 918555022122 Indian OPEN SEAT

150223205 193681
SWARNALIKA 
TANDON

SURAJ KUMAR 
TANDON SHALINI TANDON SCNO 04-03-1998 919625023164 Indian OPEN SEAT

410108597 193686 GIRIDHARAN R
RAVICHANDRAN 
V M THANMATHI M BCNO 02-12-2001 919840669041 Indian OPEN SEAT

280609841 193689
DEVIKA S 
DINESH DINESH KUMAR H SUVITHA V SCNO 21-11-2000 919495023184 Indian OPEN SEAT

300203825 193691
MEHAK 
VERMA SHEKHAR SEEMA VERMA SCNO 09-06-1998 917999062140 Indian OPEN SEAT

220802137 193698
TAILOR RENI 
BIRENKUMAR BIRENKUMAR BHAVNABEN BCNO 09-04-2001 919879921953 Indian OPEN SEAT

311702673 193702

KUMBHAR 
CHAITALI 
DNYANESHWA
R DNYANESHWAR HEMLATA BCNO 11-06-2000 919766564054 Indian OPEN SEAT

411200649 193710
KAVIMANASI 
M MANIMARAN K VIJAYALAKSHMI S SCNO 01-06-2002 918870500938 Indian OPEN SEAT
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170300614 193713
BHUWAN 
RAIKWAR S P RAIKWAR KIRAN RAIKWAR EWNO 05-06-1999 919926362360 Indian OPEN SEAT

200115792 193719
SHUBHAM 
VAID

RAJESH KUMAR 
VAID PUSHPA VAID SCNO 12-10-1999 918368858844 Indian OPEN SEAT

430100941 193732
NEHA 
BHUINYA

MANIK RANJAN 
BHUINYA

GOURI RANI SAHA 
BHUINYA EWNO 26-11-1999 919436504271 Indian OPEN SEAT

120402865 193734
SUKHAVENI 
DHAMINI S VENUGOPAL S PADMAVATHI BCNO 20-04-2001 919440665110 Indian OPEN SEAT

270302122 193739
MONIKA 
RAJAPPA B R RAJAPPA N INDRAMMA K M BCNO 20-11-2000 919741447537 Indian OPEN SEAT

280705701 193749
SREEKUTTAN 
U N UNNIKRISHNAN GIRIJA UNNIKRISHNAN BCNO 16-11-1999 919074935094 Indian OPEN SEAT

270237987 193753
NARESH H 
SUTHAR HANUMAN RAM KAMALA DEVI BCNO 04-07-2001 919591614412 Indian OPEN SEAT

420126985 193754
MUDAVATH 
PAVITHRAN

MUDAVATH 
PANDU NENAVATH JAYA STNO 21-06-2000 919010139153 Indian OPEN SEAT

410600882 193755
GANESA 
MOORTHY M MAHALINGAM SASIKALA BCNO 28-05-2001 918270781730 Indian OPEN SEAT

220105386 193756 OM PRAJAPATI
JAGDISHBHAI 
PRAJAPATI PANNABEN PRAJAPATI BCNO 17-09-2000 919638350004 Indian OPEN SEAT

120600333 193759

JAYA 
MOUNICA 
TENALI

T GOVINDA 
RAJULU K MADHAVI LATHA SCNO 06-08-1999 918184926505 Indian OPEN SEAT

170104413 193763
APNA 
KAUMARYA

GHANSHYAM 
KAUMARYA LAXMI KAUMARYA SCNO 08-10-1999 919589318687 Indian OPEN SEAT

370102087 193765 JAMUNA S SEKAR M GANDHIMATHY K SCNO 17-12-2001 919003550191 Indian OPEN SEAT

410117928 193767 YUVARAJ S
SUNDARAMOORT
HI P POONGOTHAI S BCNO 06-06-2001 918122725291 Indian OPEN SEAT

410602745 193794 NIVEDHA M MANIKANDAN A KALPANA J BCNO 19-12-2001 918667798113 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270705382 193801
MAHESH 
PATEL H T THIPPESWAMY H MANJULA G BCNO 19-01-2002 916362377205 Indian OPEN SEAT

411304109 193812

SIVA 
SUBRAMANIA
N S V VENKATESAN S SHENBAGA LATHA S GNNO 08-02-2001 919442212022 Indian OPEN SEAT

200154043 193817
SUSHANT 
KUMAR SHANKAR RAM CHANDRAWATI DEVI SCNO 31-03-1998 918851985821 Indian OPEN SEAT

420135887 193820

APPAJI 
KRISHNA 
SAHITHI

APPAJI 
LAKSHMANA 
SWAMY APPAJI KRISHNAVENI BCNO 20-09-2000 916300261620 Indian OPEN SEAT

281207662 193830 ANAGHA K S SHAJIKUMAR K B RENUDAS M R SCNO 27-08-1999 919605150761 Indian OPEN SEAT

200112033 193841
GAURAV 
KUMAR MAHESH KUMAR GAYATRI DEVI SCNO 20-10-1999 919306747575 Indian OPEN SEAT

440809279 193846 AASTHA SINGH
SURENDRA 
BAHADUR SINGH SUSHMA SINGH GNNO 30-06-2001 916307587220 Indian OPEN SEAT

120503036 193852

BHEEMAIAHG
ARI 
GURUPRAKAS
H

B YARRA 
HANUMAPPA B SHASHIKALA SCNO 12-04-2001 919440952985 Indian OPEN SEAT

370106554 193855
PRASHITA 
KAMALI R RAVI S LAKSHMI R STNO 17-03-2001 919944764764 Indian OPEN SEAT

200134523 193856 PARAS VINOD KUMAR MADHU SCNO 29-12-1999 919015850950 Indian OPEN SEAT

280406252 193857
NUSRIN 
FARHATH NASEER S SAJEERA K BCNO 19-08-1999 919496082784 Indian OPEN SEAT

410904427 193864 SOWMIYA R RAGUPATHY GANDHIMATHI BCNO 14-06-2000 919789779996 Indian OPEN SEAT

310802541 193867
PADIA DWIT 
AMIT AMIT ANUPAMA GNNO 30-10-2001 919403005978 Indian OPEN SEAT

120516813 193868

UDDANTI 
HARI 
CHANDANA

UDDANTI 
CHANDRA 
SEKHAR

UDDANTI VIJAYA 
LAKSHMI BCNO 30-07-2000 919100271381 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120601116 193869
DHRUV 
SHARMA

SUDHAKER 
SHARMA PREETI SHARMA GNNO 19-03-2002 918939411666 Indian OPEN SEAT

270211295 193873 KAVYASHREE V VENKATESH A LEELAVATHY J SCNO 26-01-2002 919986669323 Indian OPEN SEAT

210100004 193878
VAZ DASYA 
FAUSTA VAZ ALBERT JUDE SOUTO FLORY ADELINA GNNO 11-02-2000 919588644601 Indian OPEN SEAT

200132105 193893
SAMIDHA 
GARG PRAVEEN GARG DEEPIKA GARG GNNO 18-01-2000 919911172339 Indian OPEN SEAT

280106837 193903 JITTO GEORGE GEORGE KUTTY V SHYNI GEORGE EWNO 12-03-2000 918547433641 Indian OPEN SEAT
310200922 193911 HARSH DILIP SHUBHANGI SCNO 30-10-1998 919881693789 Indian OPEN SEAT

411204008 193913
PRABAHARAN 
S SELVARAJ A KALAISELVI S BCNO 08-11-2001 919865961897 Indian OPEN SEAT

281107201 193918
BENOY 
VICTOR J J JOHN VICTOR BEENA SREEDHAR S BCNO 09-11-2000 917012579807 Indian OPEN SEAT

160105781 193925
SANMEET 
KAUR BHATIA

PRABHJOT SINGH 
BHATIA

INDERJEET KAUR 
BHATIA GNNO 17-03-2000 919910260664 Indian OPEN SEAT

390510456 193941 SHIVANI
PURENDRA 
KUMAR SINGH SUMITA KUMARI BCNO 24-11-1998 919799079033 Indian OPEN SEAT

440905061 193943 NIKITA SINGH VINESH KUMAR GEETA DEVI SCNO 28-08-2002 917302187118 Indian OPEN SEAT

200152717 193950
AMAN 
SHANDILYA ARVIND KUMAR VIBHA KUMARI GNNO 08-12-1999 917838697438 Indian OPEN SEAT

390100670 193953

GOURAV 
KUMAR 
MEENA BATTI LAL MEENA SUSHEELA MEENA STNO 25-10-1997 917340102334 Indian OPEN SEAT

390322873 193970
KRISHNKANT 
BHARATI

BRAJ BHUSHAN 
BHARATI USHA BHARTI BCNO 05-08-1999 919783098556 Indian OPEN SEAT

120403139 193971
FAREEHA 
MUBARAK

MUBARAK 
AHMED ZABEENA BEGUM BCNO 05-01-2002 919182461178 Indian OPEN SEAT
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281206607 193978 R ANUSHA RAVICHANDRAN S SUMATHI R GNNO 13-03-2000 919480333480 Indian OPEN SEAT

410100974 193979

HANAN 
NOORUL 
AMEEN

KAMARUDEEN 
NOORUL AMEEN

AYNUL AFRIN SHAHUL 
HAMEED BCNO 13-07-2001 918754583989 Indian OPEN SEAT

270201267 193983 DARSHAN R RAMAKRISHNA M SUSHEELA N BCNO 19-02-2001 918861074490 Indian OPEN SEAT

310808532 193985

CHAPALE 
AISHWARYA 
SHASHIKANT SHASHIKANT ARCHANA BCNO 14-02-2002 919423275567 Indian OPEN SEAT

270236101 193996
ZUHA 
ROUSHIN

AKBAR 
SANAULLA GHORI DUR E SHAHWAR BCNO 18-11-2001 918792325652 Indian OPEN SEAT

420124441 194001
MANTHA SAI 
SONALI

MANTHA 
SAINATH

MANTHA PRATHIBHA 
BHARATHI BCNO 07-03-2000 919849336917 Indian OPEN SEAT

150216360 194004 AMAN DEEP DILIP KUMAR NIKKI KUMARI BCNO 04-11-1999 919798988972 Indian OPEN SEAT
200102348 194011 SUMITRA SATNARYAN MUNISH BCNO 06-05-2001 919996296441 Indian OPEN SEAT
300306588 194012 ISHITA JAIN SANJAY JAIN ANURADHA JAIN GNNO 08-09-2000 918827222380 Indian OPEN SEAT
380200940 194023 NIDHI RAM SEWAK USHA DEVI SCNO 18-03-2002 917526988149 Indian OPEN SEAT

280806087 194026
FATHIMA 
NISHWA

BEERAN KUTTY 
HAJEE FAROOK SABIRA FAROOK BCNO 29-05-2000 918547639210 Indian OPEN SEAT

390503095 194038
RATNA PRIYA 
GUPTA

RAKESH KUMAR 
GUPTA REENA DEVI GUPTA BCNO 26-11-1995 917007163858 Indian OPEN SEAT

200130733 194047 KIRAN SANJAY YADAV GUDDI DEVI BCNO 01-03-2000 918745880435 Indian OPEN SEAT

410120216 194071
SARVADHARSA
N S SIVAKUMAR K UMADEVI B BCNO 14-06-2001 919282110771 Indian OPEN SEAT

440600359 194076
SHIVANGI 
SIRSA

ANIL PRASAD 
SHARMA NEETU SHARMA GNNO 12-09-2001 919936072674 Indian OPEN SEAT

460805863 194087
HIMANI 
BISWAS

KAMALESH 
BISWAS JHARNA BISWAS SCNO 10-06-1998 919051071390 Indian OPEN SEAT
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160100754 194104
MUSKAAN 
SINGLA RAKESH SINGLA UMANG SINGLA GNNO 29-08-2001 919815113001 Indian OPEN SEAT

420122171 194117
NARASIMHA 
REDDY R R SRINIVASA NAIK D SRIDEVI GNNO 03-12-2001 919490492155 Indian OPEN SEAT

270215890 194125 KIRAN M MUNEGOWDA B SRIDEVI BCNO 13-05-2001 919986081379 Indian OPEN SEAT

410615787 194130 BALAJI T THANGAPANDI M SHANMUGA ESWARI BCNO 17-09-2001 918681070667 Indian OPEN SEAT

270603420 194138
HARISH D 
VAIKUNTHE

DATTATREYA 
VAIKUNTHE

ANURADHA 
VAIKUNTHE BCNO 12-03-2000 919880974565 Indian OPEN SEAT

311400517 194157
SHRESHTA 
CHINTA

GOPALA KRISHNA 
RAO CHINTA

RECHAL JYOTHI RAO 
CHINTA SCNO 29-05-2001 919869006862 Indian OPEN SEAT

220902263 194176
ADITI 
POTGHAN

SHARAD 
POTGHAN HARSHADA POTGHAN BCNO 19-09-2001 917201000198 Indian OPEN SEAT

380401339 194178
BHANVI 
BHATIA ASHWANI BHATIA SUKANYA BHATIA GNNO 19-03-2001 919872880907 Indian OPEN SEAT

440600490 194180 PALAK PANDEY AVINASH PANDEY MAMTA PANDEY GNNO 02-11-1999 918090022285 Indian OPEN SEAT

150216554 194188
ASTHA BHAN 
SINGH

SANJIV KUMAR 
SINGH ARCHANA DEVI EWNO 02-03-1999 917061562229 Indian OPEN SEAT

311100102 194189
MANISH 
SUGANDH

HIRALAL 
SUGANDH NANDINI SUGANDH EWNO 19-03-2000 918999516856 Indian OPEN SEAT

441104010 194191
VIPUL KUMAR 
SINGH

BIJENDRA 
BAHADUR SINGH ANSHU SINGH BCPH 15-07-2002 919415753238 Indian OPEN SEAT

270220654 194193
SHREYAS S 
SHETTAR

SIDDALINGESHA 
P SHETTAR SHEETHAL S SHETTAR GNNO 08-02-2001 919886945186 Indian OPEN SEAT

390508647 194196 JYOTI KUMARI UMESH KUMAR SONI DEVI GNNO 30-03-1998 919851541483 Indian OPEN SEAT

160113647 194197
AAKASH 
MEHRA JAGDISH BIMLA DEVI SCNO 06-01-2000 919466325011 Indian OPEN SEAT
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200134922 194202
VIJAY KUMAR 
PANDEY

SHESH NARAYAN 
PANDEY SAUBHAGYAWATI GNNO 01-02-1995 919354315262 Indian OPEN SEAT

311500964 194206

SAMIKSHA 
SHRIKRISHNA 
KHARMATE SHRIKRISHNA SHAILA BCNO 13-09-2000 919730894033 Indian OPEN SEAT

270605282 194219
SHRINIDHI M 
HEGDEKAR

MAHABALESHWA
R HEGDEKAR

SHANTALA M 
HEGDEKAR GNNO 29-07-2001 919482887373 Indian OPEN SEAT

270205538 194225 SOUNDARYA
SHANTHAMALLAP
PA BHUTHE SAVITHRI BCNO 30-09-2001 919148617799 Indian OPEN SEAT

260103711 194230
AENDRI 
KUMARI NITEN GUPTA REKHA SAW BCNO 01-03-2000 916299881189 Indian OPEN SEAT

220102849 194235
JOSHI DHANVI 
PARAGBHAI

JOSHI 
PARAGBHAI 
JAGDISHCHANDR
A

JOSHI MEENABEN 
PARAGBHAI GNNO 28-08-2001 919409550301 Indian OPEN SEAT

390346656 194242
BHARTI 
SHANKHLA

SURESH KUMAR 
SHANKHLA GEETA DEVI SCNO 20-12-1998 919549245538 Indian OPEN SEAT

440103199 194247 EKTA GUPTA DEEPAK GUPTA HEMLATA GUPTA EWNO 09-09-1998 918218397040 Indian OPEN SEAT

150244438 194268 ISHA TARUN
TARUN KUMAR 
JHA UDITA JHA GNNO 02-02-2001 919304653783 Indian OPEN SEAT

311015073 194274

ANSARI 
MOHAMMED 
ZOHAIB

IMTIYAZ AHMED 
MOHAMMED 
YUSUF

SHAIKH GHAZALA 
PARVEEN BCNO 07-07-2001 919821313156 Indian OPEN SEAT

380501862 194289 SHODH JINDAL VINOD KUMAR RENU BALA GNNO 11-01-2001 919915819349 Indian OPEN SEAT

200139034 194291
ANKIT 
GAHLAWAT BAHADUR SINGH SANTOSH RANI GNNO 11-08-2000 919354509138 Indian OPEN SEAT

390602189 194293
HEERAL 
CHHATWANI

DILEEP 
CHHATWANI DROPADI CHHATWANI GNNO 01-08-2001 919610820336 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270706713 194299 SHREYA
KESHAVA B 
MOOLYA BHARATHI BCNO 15-03-2002 918105612625 Indian OPEN SEAT

311108513 194334
AMRITANSH 
GUPTA JITENDRA KUMAR RANJANA GUPTA BCNO 31-03-2001 919531933361 Indian OPEN SEAT

170300402 194336
ADITYA 
BANJARE

CHHANNU LAL 
BANJARE VINITA BANJARE SCNO 05-05-1999 917987717782 Indian OPEN SEAT

200113410 194339 NISHIKA
SUNIL KUMAR 
CHAUHAN POONAM CHAUHAN SCNO 17-02-2001 917042528035 Indian OPEN SEAT

390349231 194360
RAHUL 
KUMAR

RAM 
JANESHWAR DAS SHAKUNTLA DEVI SCNO 10-10-2000 919852449825 Indian OPEN SEAT

440808136 194374
MAZIN 
BASHAR JAWED AKHTAR HINA JAWED GNNO 11-10-2001

009194156921
92 Indian OPEN SEAT

120516484 194375

KURRE 
KANAKA 
MAHALAKSHM
I

KURRE 
TRINADHA REDDY KURRE SIVAPARVATHI EWNO 16-09-2000 918247027477 Indian OPEN SEAT

311519723 194391

KARMALKAR 
SRUSHTI 
TUSHAR

KARMALKAR 
TUSHAR 
GIRIDHAR

KARMALKAR KAUTUKI 
TUSHAR BCNO 05-11-2000 919075030511 Indian OPEN SEAT

440402260 194394 PAWAN RAKESH KUMAR SHASHI BALA SCNO 21-02-2000 918077195704 Indian OPEN SEAT

120203111 194434
KEDAS 
JAYASREE

KEDAS 
SHANKARAIAH PUJARI ANNAPURNA SCNO 17-12-2001 918801238810 Indian OPEN SEAT

311109355 194440
KAWALE 
AAKANKSHA MANISH KAWALE MADHURI KAWALE BCNO 11-03-2000 919158524725 Indian OPEN SEAT

310204591 194441

DHALE 
HANUMAN 
PANDIT PANDIT REKHA STNO 27-05-2000 918698990738 Indian OPEN SEAT

120501617 194443

MANCHALA 
LAKSHMI 
PRASANNA

MANCHALA 
VENKATA 
RAMANA

MANCHALA 
SAVITRAMMA STNO 09-12-2000 919849059033 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390301203 194449
AYUSHI 
JORWAL

HUKAM SINGH 
MEENA UGANTI MEENA STNO 09-02-2001 919672444044 Indian OPEN SEAT

420120131 194450
ALLOJU 
ABHISHEK

ALLOJU PRADEEP 
KUMAR ALLOJU ANURADHA BCNO 24-03-2002 918374578080 Indian OPEN SEAT

360600431 194454
SIDHANT 
SINGH UPENDRA SINGH ANNAPURNA SINGH STNO 29-11-2000 918249105154 Indian OPEN SEAT

200153012 194467

MANISH 
KUMAR 
MEENA

JOHARI LAL 
MEENA GUDDI DEVI MEENA STNO 06-12-1998 918826168752 Indian OPEN SEAT

320105035 194470
DIRIULIU 
GANGMEI

DAITHAOREI 
GANGMEI NAMPANLIU STNO 23-03-1995 918414095754 Indian OPEN SEAT

240203080 194481 ANKIT KUMAR MR RAJ KUMAR MRS SHASHI SCNO 08-01-1998 918629890484 Indian OPEN SEAT

270306809 194491
HARSHITHA G 
M

G M SHIVA 
KUMAR G M SHOBHA BCNO 05-03-2001 919916629457 Indian OPEN SEAT

310407348 194493
ANAM 
SIDDIQUI SAYEED SIDDIQUI SHAMA FIRDOSE EWNO 17-01-2001 917972767414 Indian OPEN SEAT

370100553 194495

SRI 
BHUVANESHW
ARI M V

VARADHARAJAN 
M MAHESWARI V BCNO 12-10-2000 916382526064 Indian OPEN SEAT

311100657 194496
YUVRAJ 
PRAVIN SATIJA

PRAVIN 
CHARANDAS 
SATIJA

PRIYANKA PRAVIN 
SATIJA BCNO 25-09-1998 919665567738 Indian OPEN SEAT

411004622 194502

PRADEEPKUM
AR 
DANDAPANI DANDAPANI G SANTHI D BCNO 27-09-2001 919360775841 Indian OPEN SEAT

420123478 194509
JANJANAM 
KUMAR SURYA

JANJANAM 
VIDYANATH

JANJANAM 
SRILAKSHMI BCNO 26-05-2001 919849021480 Indian OPEN SEAT

420131289 194515 SANGAMESH MALLIKARJUN SUREKHA GNNO 10-04-2001 919449273422 Indian OPEN SEAT
310705099 194522 ABBAS ALIASGAR TASNEEM EWNO 02-12-2000 917972853566 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420102655 194523

VADUGURU 
SAI SURYA 
RATNA SRIJA

VADUGURU 
SRIPRASAD

VADUGURU SURYA 
KUMARI GNNO 05-04-2002 919346143476 Indian OPEN SEAT

440501525 194537
SUSHMITA 
GOND BRAJESH GOND ANJU DEVI SCNO 10-12-1998 917071002785 Indian OPEN SEAT

410300874 194538 ABINAYA T

B 
THIRUNAVUKKAR
ASU T LATHA SCNO 20-10-2000 919495146859 Indian OPEN SEAT

300106824 194544
APOORVA 
PANDEY

ANAND PRAKASH 
PANDEY INDU EWNO 15-06-1998 918319793497 Indian OPEN SEAT

281205710 194548
CAROLINE 
ROSE PAUL PAUL K P LILLY PAUL GNNO 26-09-2000 918156980219 Indian OPEN SEAT

420123627 194555
P KARUNA 
SREE P RAJENDER P MANGAMMA SCNO 21-11-1999 919848063484 Indian OPEN SEAT

410119215 194558
SAMARENDHI 
R RAJENDRAN A KARTHIVENI R BCNO 24-12-2000 916374145049 Indian OPEN SEAT

281106894 194574 FATHIMA H HASHIR SHEEBA BCNO 12-06-2000 919562928605 Indian OPEN SEAT

310104769 194580

JAGTAP 
ADITYA 
SURESH

JAGTAP SURESH 
MANOHAR

JAGTAP MAHANANDA 
SURESH BCNO 26-04-2002 919172577574 Indian OPEN SEAT

420119884 194588
NICHAKOLA 
SAI KUMAR

NICHAKOLA 
NAGESHWAR RAO NICHAKOLA THARA SCNO 23-10-1999 919866874830 Indian OPEN SEAT

410116401 194594 SRUTHI B BALAJI T E SUDHA S SCNO 17-04-2000 919940242831 Indian OPEN SEAT

170105313 194595
SANJAY 
PODIYAM

MANGAL RAM 
PODIYAM SONI PODIYAM STNO 09-04-1999 917610644629 Indian OPEN SEAT

360404832 194597
JYOTSHMIKA 
NARENDRA

SURYAKANTA 
NARENDRA ITISHREE NARENDRA GNNO 30-06-2001 919438080469 Indian OPEN SEAT

310201210 194599

WALOKAR 
ATHARVA 
SANJEEV

SANJEEV 
PRAFULLACHAND
RA WALOKAR PRADNYA BCNO 02-07-2000 918888470549 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120605803 194602
MOUNIKA 
KANCHARANA SESHAGIRI SARADA BCNO 12-07-2001 919581164146 Indian OPEN SEAT

450103150 194622
AYUSHI 
KHURANA

PRAVEEN 
KHURANA RASHI KHURANA GNNO 01-09-1999 918171696498 Indian OPEN SEAT

120505824 194626

RAYABARAM 
CHAKRAVART
HI

RAYABARAM 
SEKHAR BABU

RAYABARAM 
VENKATALAKSHMI SCNO 03-07-2000 917382898185 Indian OPEN SEAT

420118521 194627
FAKEHA 
TABASSUM NOMAN AHMED NAZIA SULTANA BCNO 18-02-2001 916309774048 Indian OPEN SEAT

120503542 194628
GULURU 
PRIYANKA G GANGADRI G RAMADEVI BCNO 20-06-2001 918247297384 Indian OPEN SEAT

300105115 194643 SIMRAN SINGH
MAHENDRA 
SINGH YADAV RINA SINGH BCNO 18-05-2001 919425119654 Indian OPEN SEAT

390324908 194647
NISHANT 
BEADWAL

HARISH KUMAR 
BEADWAL DROPADI MEENA STNO 03-01-2000 919414272526 Indian OPEN SEAT

300314691 194652
SUNIL 
MANDLOI

KAMALSINGH 
MANDLOI RADHA MANDLOI STNO 12-06-1998 919993273064 Indian OPEN SEAT

420500143 194653
SALVA 
MAHEEN

MIRZA AFZAL 
BAIG NASREEN KHANAM BCNO 30-01-2000 919381586618 Indian OPEN SEAT

410917112 194670
JAYASURYA R 
K

RAMAKRISHNAN 
S KOMATHI A BCNO 15-02-2002 919942323533 Indian OPEN SEAT

411210168 194671
CHARLIN 
BARATH G GEORGE A KAMATCHI A BCNO 08-09-2001 919789119354 Indian OPEN SEAT

411403576 194673 SHALINI B BABU A JAYANTHI B BCNO 01-09-2000 919884824962 Indian OPEN SEAT

390511531 194679
SOMYA 
AGRAWAL

VINESH 
AGRAWAL ARCHNA AGRAWAL EWNO 09-09-1999 918859799921 Indian OPEN SEAT

390511604 194684

LAVISHA 
KUMARI 
KHINCHI

SURESH KUMAR 
KHINCHI RAJESH KHINCHI SCNO 01-02-2001 917357760250 Indian OPEN SEAT

280815151 194687 VARSHA K T K PRADEEPAN K T K JAYAMA P BCNO 21-09-1999 919747804033 Indian OPEN SEAT
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160107504 194691 PARDEEP NEGI DEVINDER NEGI PALMO NEGI STNO 11-09-1998 919805643226 Indian OPEN SEAT

390103104 194692
DIVANSHU 
GAURAV

SAUBHAGYA RAJ 
SINGH SUMAN SINGH SCNO 29-08-2002

155894141115
58 Indian OPEN SEAT

200104278 194694 VIKASH BABU RAMVIR SINGH MITHLESH KUMARI BCNO 03-04-2002 919540882276 Indian OPEN SEAT

270104524 194695
NITIN 
TALAWAR SHIVAMURTHY JANHAVI SCNO 19-07-2000 919448356921 Indian OPEN SEAT

410105111 194698 KEERTHANA K R KUMAR K GEETHA BCNO 05-08-2001 919445212214 Indian OPEN SEAT

390325612 194701
ANUSHKA 
YADAV

SATYAVEER 
YADAV BEENA YADAV BCNO 16-07-2000 918079031756 Indian OPEN SEAT

410100923 194719
KALAPOORANI 
 P PITCHAIMANI SUMATHI BCNO 01-11-2000 918939710648 Indian OPEN SEAT

160111098 194720 RITIKA SURESH CHAND MONIKA SCNO 07-03-2001 919459513597 Indian OPEN SEAT

390603335 194725
NIHARIKA 
MEENA RANG LAL MEENA SANTOSH KALASUA STNO 14-09-2000 919784997994 Indian OPEN SEAT

410121956 194729 LAVANYA S K SENTHILKUMAR S CHITRA BCNO 28-03-2001 919444266780 Indian OPEN SEAT

420202701 194730 SREEJA BAIRA ELLAIAH RAJAMMA SCNO 10-09-2000 919949443241 Indian OPEN SEAT

120202471 194738 NASARI JANSI N NAGARAJU N PARVATHI STNO 17-12-2001 919505155559 Indian OPEN SEAT

420101548 194751
UZMA 
MARIYAM MAHABOOB ALI HUMERA AYESHA BCNO 26-07-2001 919908611967 Indian OPEN SEAT

410103405 194754

NITISH 
KUMAR 
MADHAV M MURUGESAN N MEENA R M SCNO 15-06-2000 917401332931 Indian OPEN SEAT

280600566 194759 DARSHANA A PRATHAPAN T AMBILY PRATHAPAN BCNO 20-07-1999 918848905789 Indian OPEN SEAT

441106032 194764 RUBY SONKAR
RAMESH CHAND 
SONKAR SHILA DEVI SONKAR SCNO 14-05-1998 919125364698 Indian OPEN SEAT
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440800168 194770 ADITI AJAY KRISHNA ALKA DWIVEDI GNNO 30-03-2001 919565734881 Indian OPEN SEAT

390400294 194773
GARWANSHI 
PANWAR AJAY PANWAR PUSHPA SCNO 11-06-2001 917820843980 Indian OPEN SEAT

280706459 194780 DIVYA R RAJKUMAR M CHANDRA D SCNO 20-03-2001 917025454661 Indian OPEN SEAT

311012557 194783

IFREEN 
IMDAD 
HUSAIN 
QURESHI

IMDAD HUSAIN 
QURESHI

RUBY FARHAT 
QURESHI EWNO 18-09-2000 919819866643 Indian OPEN SEAT

300306140 194784
PARITOSH 
THAKUR

SONAR SINGH 
THAKUR SANDHYA THAKUR STNO 19-03-2000 919407434701 Indian OPEN SEAT

120400939 194789

MUNI 
HARICHANDA
NA MUNI RAMESH

DANDU 
LAKSHMIKANTHAMMA SCNO 28-05-1999 919505554848 Indian OPEN SEAT

160109923 194791
PRABHPREET 
WALIA GURPREET SINGH HARVINDER PAL KAUR GNNO 19-11-2000 919416393827 Indian OPEN SEAT

420203790 194793
PRAHARSHITH
A JOSHI PRASAD JOSHI MADHURI LATHA EWNO 19-12-2000 919700974570 Indian OPEN SEAT

370102310 194802

MAGESH 
MALAYAPPAN 
M MARKANDAN M BRAHMA SAKTHI M BCNO 09-09-2000 919489145651 Indian OPEN SEAT

410607323 194807 RAMYA M MAYAKANNAN PONMALAR BCNO 31-12-2000 919942432455 Indian OPEN SEAT

390321361 194820
PRIYAL 
AGARWAL

VISHNU KUMAR 
AGARWAL REKHA AGARWAL GNNO 14-08-2000 918949280232 Indian OPEN SEAT

280305687 194822
NEERAJA 
RAJAN RAJAN P K MANJULA T C SCNO 25-11-1999 919446477783 Indian OPEN SEAT

120107283 194826
YARLAGADDA 
SAHITHI

YARLAGADDA 
HARI BABU DAMARLA ANITHA BCNO 13-03-2002 919182557359 Indian OPEN SEAT

220903079 194851 SHAILI DESAI NIMESH S DESAI ARATI DESAI GNNO 05-11-2000 919099018360 Indian OPEN SEAT
280604052 194858 AJIMI S SALIM M SABI MOL Y BCNO 20-03-2000 918547979057 Indian OPEN SEAT

220600125 194866
YASH 
CHAUDHARI

DINESHBHAI 
CHAUDHARI LADUBEN CHAUDHARI EWNO 27-08-2001 919925141222 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270302063 194871 POOJA M MANJAPPA YASHODA P T SCNO 05-08-2000 917483710298 Indian OPEN SEAT

410611024 194873 S BOOMIGA

G 
SENTHURPANDIA
N S UMA BCNO 09-12-2001 919843319152 Indian OPEN SEAT

410204048 194883

SHAMRIN 
MOHAMMED 
FARUKH

MOHAMMED 
FARUKH RIZWANA BCNO 24-10-2001 918754159030 Indian OPEN SEAT

440801338 194891
ANINDITA 
MANDAL ANATH MANDAL SWARNA MANDAL SCNO 27-09-1999 919382483798 Indian OPEN SEAT

390601290 194895
PIYUSH 
KHARADI

SOHAN LAL 
KHARADI BABLI KHARADI STNO 22-05-2000 919602718164 Indian OPEN SEAT

420123134 194896

MOHD 
MUNNAWAR 
ALI ROMAN 
MUZAFAR

MOHD 
MUZZAFAR ALI SABIHA BEGUM BCNO 26-08-1999 919440006176 Indian OPEN SEAT

220104161 194898
PRINCE 
DEBBARMA P C DEBBARMA K DEBBARMA STNO 19-06-2001 919328439736 Indian OPEN SEAT

410107156 194899
ANANTHASEEL
AN KUMAR KUMUTHA BCNO 13-10-1999 919080067812 Indian OPEN SEAT

310912331 194900 SHREYA SAMBHAJI ASHA SCNO 19-05-2000 919403478489 Indian OPEN SEAT

280802971 194902
ASWIN T 
MANOJ MANOJ KUMAR T MALATHI V V BCNO 10-08-2000 919446258405 Indian OPEN SEAT

200103978 194908
BHAVISHYA 
PAL VISHAMBER PAL SUNITA PAL BCNO 08-04-1999 919999209553 Indian OPEN SEAT

390603506 194911 SEJAL VAIRAGI MUKESH VAIRAGI NIRMALA VAIRAGI BCNO 24-08-2000 919001063487 Indian OPEN SEAT

410610247 194913 SHRINITHI S S SRISARAVANAN J DURGA DEVI C GNNO 19-01-2002 919894930380 Indian OPEN SEAT

160101017 194924
PRIYANSHA 
GOYAL SANJEEV GOYAL AARTI GOYAL GNNO 16-09-2001 919485858525 Indian OPEN SEAT
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410910556 194927

MOHAMMED 
SAMIR BASHA 
S SALEEM BASHA I SHARMILI S BCNO 26-03-2001 918056533602 Indian OPEN SEAT

220300287 194929
SARTHAK 
POPAT PRAKASH POPAT MADHURI POPAT GNNO 30-07-1999 919898597805 Indian OPEN SEAT

120303934 194932
PASUPULETI 
DEVA SRAVYA

PASUPULETI 
VENKATESWARLU

PASUPULETI VIJAYA 
LAKSHMI EWNO 17-12-2000 917702393183 Indian OPEN SEAT

110100454 194934
T VANNI 
ANAND R THANGARAJAN TAMIZH SELVI GNNO 09-01-2000 916385861009 Indian OPEN SEAT

410803654 194939 SRILEKA J JEEVAKAN V SHANTHI J BCNO 18-03-2002 917904594984 Indian OPEN SEAT

410106498 194947
B 
JEYASURIYAA

S R 
BALASUBRAMANI
AN T ROSELINE THANGAM SCNO 15-10-1998 917639932204 Indian OPEN SEAT

200127490 194951
SRISHTY 
RATHORE

VIRENDRA 
KUMAR MEENU BCNO 13-06-2000 918171025982 Indian OPEN SEAT

120513068 194953
SESHAM 
AKHILA

SESHAM 
VENKATA 
RAMAIAH SESHAM LAKSHMI BCNO 26-11-1999 919550430070 Indian OPEN SEAT

420116190 194955
EEDULA 
RAJESH

EEDULA 
NARSAIAH EEDULA JANAMMA SCNO 20-04-1999 919160740065 Indian OPEN SEAT

390402447 194967
DEEPTI 
RATHORE

PRITHVI RAJ 
SINGH RATHORE ANITA P RATHORE GNNO 25-02-2001 919414129805 Indian OPEN SEAT

390407099 194970
RANJANA 
GEHLOT

CHHAGAN SINGH 
GEHLOT BHAGWATI DEVI BCNO 19-10-1999 918824051228 Indian OPEN SEAT

270702194 194974 RIMSHA M
MOHAMMED 
SADAKATH NAFEESA B GNNO 03-09-2000 919611534980 Indian OPEN SEAT

120301563 194981
PUJARI 
SANDILYA PUJARI SUNEEL

GUMMADI LAKSHMI 
PRASUNA SCNO 05-11-1999 919440516155 Indian OPEN SEAT

270806214 194992 NIVEDANA C S CHANNABASAPPA REKHA C SCNO 12-02-2002 918892925050 Indian OPEN SEAT
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410908882 195008 SUVETHA S SEKAR V MANGAI S SCNO 25-12-2001 919786315858 Indian OPEN SEAT

410201534 195018
PRIYADHARSHI
NI B

BALASUNDARAM 
P VIDHYA SHREE B BCNO 07-09-2000 919894084050 Indian OPEN SEAT

270811488 195019
CHANDANA M 
E ESHWAR M M JYOTHI M R STNO 19-02-2000 917760980379 Indian OPEN SEAT

280608102 195022 RAVEENA R RAJENDRAN RAJI BCNO 28-01-2000 919656988735 Indian OPEN SEAT

270100278 195024
SHRIDEVI 
UMARANI GANGAPPA SUJATA BCNO 10-07-2000 919448292876 Indian OPEN SEAT

420302363 195040

BHUKYA SAI 
SHIVANI 
RATHOD

BHUKYA 
HEERALAL BHUKYA KOUSALYA STNO 30-08-2001 919949729624 Indian OPEN SEAT

360302460 195049
DEEPTIMAYEE 
BEHERA LINGARAJ BEHERA BASANTI BEHERA SCNO 28-12-2001 919938482371 Indian OPEN SEAT

441000564 195063
AAKANSHA 
SHARMA

SANJAY KUMAR 
SHARMA RAMA SHARMA GNNO 28-10-2000 919990203095 Indian OPEN SEAT

270306703 195068
MANJUNATH 
SAJJAN BADRINATH MAMATA BCNO 08-05-2000 919035186272 Indian OPEN SEAT

270214280 195075
ASHITH 
JEEVAN YADAV DEVARAJU T P CHITRA D N BCNO 03-03-2001 919945497948 Indian OPEN SEAT

220802389 195077
NISHA KISHOR 
PRASAD NAWAL KISHOR MANJU KISHOR SCNO 10-01-1999 916351717868 Indian OPEN SEAT

441115663 195091
JAGADAMBA 
PRAJAPATI SUNIL PRAJAPATI SHEELA DEVI BCNO 07-07-1999 917460056249 Indian OPEN SEAT

281202685 195096 VINAYAK M G GANESH SAMASYA BCNO 11-12-2000 918589064558 Indian OPEN SEAT

310910937 195106
PAYAL 
MADANE BHAGWAT VIJAYAMALA BCNO 20-03-2000 919119590076 Indian OPEN SEAT

150241781 195115
DIVYANSHA 
KUMARI SANJAY KUMAR POONAM SINGH GNNO 06-02-1997 919123245329 Indian OPEN SEAT

Page 4238 of 7016



LIST FOR EIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR STRAY VACANCY UG 2019 (OPEN SEAT)
Rollno Rank Name FatherName MotherName CandCat Dob mobileNo Nationality AppliedCounselling

390316532 195116
HARI KRISHNA 
YADAV

SHRAWAN 
KUMAR YADAV KAVITA DEVI BCNO 01-08-1998 919251959697 Indian OPEN SEAT

280601458 195117 AKHILA M S

M 
MURALEEDHARA
N SARASWATHY B BCNO 02-07-2000 919847651909 Indian OPEN SEAT

281111500 195121 AMAL S S SREEKUMAR B SINDHU G GNNO 28-03-1999 918281860831 Indian OPEN SEAT

360411412 195127
AMAN 
KUMAR ROY

RAMESH 
CHANDRA ROY ABANTI ROY GNNO 26-10-1999 917991057556 Indian OPEN SEAT

270201948 195143 PAWAN M MOHAN P NETHRAVATHI BCNO 26-07-2001 919972275897 Indian OPEN SEAT
420131205 195148 B SRAVANI B SHANKER B PADMA BCNO 01-05-2000 919908652071 Indian OPEN SEAT

240203868 195153
ARYAN 
MOHAN DEEPAK MOHAN BINDU SHARMA GNNO 20-09-2000 919418106658 Indian OPEN SEAT

270236243 195158 POOJA V VINAYAKA H V LAKSHMI BCNO 29-01-2001 919380705289 Indian OPEN SEAT

270800915 195166
HARISHNAIKA 
M

MAHADEVANAIKA 
 M NAGARATHNABAI SCNO 19-05-2001 917624856079 Indian OPEN SEAT

280811468 195167 MANJUNA A P MANOJ A P PRAJILA L V BCNO 10-07-2001 916238010049 Indian OPEN SEAT

410114647 195168
MANASA 
KANNA

SREENIVASULU 
KANNA SANTHILATHA H BCNO 28-05-2002 919840017948 Indian OPEN SEAT

280304084 195169
NIHA K 
NARAYANAN K K NARAYANAN ANITHA NARAYANAN SCNO 30-09-2000 919446316174 Indian OPEN SEAT

311002222 195179
BHUCHHADA 
JASH DINESH DINESH PRITI GNNO 07-07-2001 918879166167 Indian OPEN SEAT

280811681 195180
SREELAKSHMI 
K V VIJEESH K V MOLY P BCNO 28-03-2001 919447905585 Indian OPEN SEAT

281106932 195182 SRUTHI J S MOHANA RAJ J JAYAKUMARI BCNO 25-08-2000 919496886878 Indian OPEN SEAT

390200120 195191
GHANISTH 
SHARMA AJAY KUMAR SAVITA SHARMA EWNO 09-10-2001 919460645715 Indian OPEN SEAT

420128807 195197
AHMADI 
KHALEEL

SYED KHALEEL 
AHMED QUADRI SAYEEDA BEGUM EWNO 20-07-2002 919010186908 Indian OPEN SEAT

281210040 195198 ANJANA C B BAIJU C V SUNITHA T K BCNO 25-05-2001 917592864096 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120602006 195201
MD SHAZIL 
NAWAZ MD SHAH NAWAZ RABIA NAWAZ BCNO 10-04-2002 916302622301 Indian OPEN SEAT

390313124 195206 TAPANSHU
SURENDER 
KUMAR PINKI SCNO 12-10-1999 919416584990 Indian OPEN SEAT

270243724 195211

AAMENA 
NAVEED 
MUKHTAR

NAVEED AHMED 
MUKHTAR SHAMEEM SULTANA BCNO 27-10-2001 919448704744 Indian OPEN SEAT

160114979 195222
SHARANJEET 
KAUR

JASWINDER 
SINGH BALWINDER KAUR BCNO 21-04-2001 919464478703 Indian OPEN SEAT

410117528 195227 KEERTHANA J JEEVA KUMAR P CHITRA J BCNO 08-10-2001 919500179561 Indian OPEN SEAT

300400598 195235

SATISH 
KUMAR 
PANIKA RANNOO PANIKA PUSHPA PANIKA STNO 02-11-2000 917747867178 Indian OPEN SEAT

220804764 195237

PANDYA 
SHAIVEE 
AMIBABU AMIBABU NEHA GNNO 22-11-2001 919825127273 Indian OPEN SEAT

120608530 195238
KURACHA 
DEDEEPYA

KURACHA 
PATTABHIRAMAY
YA

KURACHA SWARAJYA 
LAKSHMI GNNO 14-09-2000 919494547772 Indian OPEN SEAT

230103546 195239
SALONI 
VERMA VIKANU VERMA POONAM VERMA BCNO 02-08-2000 919953606639 Indian OPEN SEAT

460809722 195240 SAYAK HATUI
GOURISANKAR 
HATUI JHUMA HATUI GNNO 20-05-2001 918296617013 Indian OPEN SEAT

410610428 195246

KRISHNA 
SWAROOPA P 
G GANESH P R SHEELA P R GNNO 12-07-2002 919500534636 Indian OPEN SEAT

300106769 195258
ANJALI 
UPADHYAY

DHARMENDRA 
NATH POONAM UPADHYAY EWNO 26-12-1998 916267055159 Indian OPEN SEAT

300110590 195264
VEDIKA 
GEDAM

PRASHANT 
GEDAM PANCHSHEELA GEDAM SCNO 08-06-2001 919109289450 Indian OPEN SEAT
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310801673 195266

MUJAWAR 
NIHALAHMED 
GAIBISO GAIBISO RIZWANA BCNO 20-05-2000 917219685499 Indian OPEN SEAT

120205026 195274

SREENIVASA 
RAGHAVENDR
A NAGA SAI

SREENIVASA 
RAGHAVENDRA 
SREENIVASULU

SREENIVASA 
RAGHAVENDRA 
RENUKA DEVI GNNO 23-08-2001 919032131543 Indian OPEN SEAT

311310906 195279
DARSHAN 
ARUN UGALE

ARUN 
PANDURAN 
UGALE SUNITA ARUN UGALE BCNO 10-03-2000 919422248863 Indian OPEN SEAT

440820258 195288

KM 
KHUSHBOO 
SHARMA

SURYANATH 
SHARMA RADHIKA SHARMA STNO 20-07-2001 917007662047 Indian OPEN SEAT

270227971 195298 NAVYA G V
VENKATASHIVA 
REDDY G V RUKMINI K N BCNO 27-08-2001 919845245968 Indian OPEN SEAT

200104276 195311 AJAY LAMBA PRADEEP LAMBA APURVA LAMBA GNNO 13-07-2000 919416093339 Indian OPEN SEAT

220101207 195321

POORAV 
MEHUL 
SHELAT

MEHUL 
NATVARLAL 
SHELAT HIRAL MEHUL SHELAT GNNO 11-02-2001 919408754345 Indian OPEN SEAT

300305797 195324
MANASV 
NANDESHWAR

SANTOSH 
NANDESHWAR

KAROONA 
NANDESHWAR SCNO 12-01-2001 919425077798 Indian OPEN SEAT

220803200 195330 MITESH JAIN PAWAN JAIN RAJNI JAIN GNNO 13-08-1999 918238305241 Indian OPEN SEAT

280102906 195334
SATHBHAVAN
A S SURENDRAN G SARALA A BCNO 08-02-2000 919496157260 Indian OPEN SEAT

270233389 195335 ARYA K
P KRISHNAN 
KUTTY SHEEJA C BCNO 29-09-2001 919945262740 Indian OPEN SEAT

420120089 195338
GADDAM 
NAVYASRI

GADDAM 
SRINIVAS GADDAM ANITHA BCNO 08-05-2001 919441440599 Indian OPEN SEAT

310903795 195340

TELANG 
DIVYA 
DILIPRAO DILIPRAO MEGHA BCNO 19-05-2000 919049518190 Indian OPEN SEAT
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360202071 195346

PUNEETH 
PARAM 
SENAPATI

JITENDRA 
KUMAR SENAPATI NANDITA PATTANAIK GNNO 20-01-2002 919777880026 Indian OPEN SEAT

270218434 195368
DEEKSHITHA 
M

MALLIKARJUNA N 
B MAMATHA T R BCNO 01-01-2001 919741284556 Indian OPEN SEAT

410101923 195370 S POOJA R SUKUMAR R BHUVANESWARI SCNO 14-09-2002 919445995849 Indian OPEN SEAT

281105876 195380 C R PARVATHY
RAMACHANDRAN 
 K CHANDRIKA B BCNO 23-02-2000 919605150743 Indian OPEN SEAT

220900468 195393

HIMAKSHI 
RAJENDRASIN
H PADWAL

RAJENDRASINH 
GAMBHIRSINH 
PADWAL

LAXMIBEN 
RAJENDRASINH 
PADWAL BCNO 07-11-2001 919426025015 Indian OPEN SEAT

411400599 195404 J SRIDHAR N JAI SANKAR S INDIRA BCNO 29-07-2002 919025091362 Indian OPEN SEAT
130101062 195407 ROJI NAYAM TARA NAYAM YAPING NAYAM STNO 05-03-2000 919612090480 Indian OPEN SEAT

410611668 195411 JANANI R S
SAMUTHIRARAJA
N R SANKARESWARI M SCNO 28-09-2001 919486105545 Indian OPEN SEAT

270226990 195413

AMOGH 
RAGHAVENDR
A KULKARNI

RAGHAVENDRA 
KULKARNI SWATI KULKARNI GNNO 18-03-2000 917022124284 Indian OPEN SEAT

390509939 195415 RUCHI PRIYA
SANJAY KUMAR 
SINGH ARCHANA KUMARI GNNO 29-08-2000 919470597488 Indian OPEN SEAT

280300254 195422 NEHA V I IYOOB V A LATHA IYOOB GNNO 19-07-2001 919847222520 Indian OPEN SEAT

220902557 195430
VERMA 
DARPAN NIRAJ VERMA NIRAJ VERMA PRATIKSHA GNNO 08-11-2000 916351135475 Indian OPEN SEAT

280611334 195440
PRARTHANA J 
S JAYAN M SATHIMANI B S SCNO 28-07-2000 919447348199 Indian OPEN SEAT

200100437 195449 GAURAV ASHOK KUMAR NIRMAL BCNO 21-06-2002 919891184908 Indian OPEN SEAT

390504185 195466
SAMPURNA 
CHAKRABORTY

PRABIRESH 
CHAKRABORTY SUKLA CHAKRABORTY GNNO 20-09-2000 918768130087 Indian OPEN SEAT

450101394 195479
ANURAG 
RAWAT

RAVINDRA SINGH 
RAWAT BEENA RAWAT GNNO 17-03-2001 919411104418 Indian OPEN SEAT

Page 4242 of 7016



LIST FOR EIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR STRAY VACANCY UG 2019 (OPEN SEAT)
Rollno Rank Name FatherName MotherName CandCat Dob mobileNo Nationality AppliedCounselling

311403023 195482
PRERITA 
SHARMA

SURINDER 
KUMAR JYOTSNA SHARMA GNNO 19-07-2001 919967534280 Indian OPEN SEAT

311401516 195497

VAIDEHI 
MANOHAR 
POTE

MANOHAR 
BHAVANJI POTE MANASI GNNO 28-01-2002 919029808961 Indian OPEN SEAT

311103762 195499
NISHIKA 
BELSARE VINOD BELSARE PRAVINA BELSARE BCNO 22-04-2001 919923441846 Indian OPEN SEAT

460805601 195503
MOUTUSI 
HOSSAIN JAKIR HOSSAIN MIRA BIBI BCNO 02-11-2000 919477443377 Indian OPEN SEAT

120610796 195514
CHALUMURI Y 
JAYASRI

CHALUMURI 
YERNAIDU

CHALUMURI 
MUTYAMAMMA BCNO 01-07-1999 919963805757 Indian OPEN SEAT

390302177 195517 AAYUSHI JAIN
SUDHIR KUMAR 
JAIN SUDHA JAIN GNNO 19-08-1999 919460968913 Indian OPEN SEAT

420135480 195524
BASAVACHETA
N

UMAKANT 
MAHAJAN SAVITA U MAHAJAN BCNO 02-03-2002 919449459884 Indian OPEN SEAT

390507515 195525
TANUSHREE 
VERMA

KAMLESH 
KUMAR VERMA ANITA VERMA SCNO 05-02-2002 919413160466 Indian OPEN SEAT

310504192 195532

LONDHE 
GAURAV 
SUNDARRAO SUNDARRAO SUJATA BCNO 22-10-2000 918485888992 Indian OPEN SEAT

420127874 195548
TELU LEELA 
SAI KUMAR

TELU 
VENKATESHWARL
U TELU LAXMI BCNO 04-01-2001 919849368266 Indian OPEN SEAT

160100782 195570
ANKITA 
TRIPATHI K P TRIPATHI JANVI TRIPATHI GNNO 10-08-1999 918360106784 Indian OPEN SEAT

280700362 195584 KEVIN JACOB JACOB P CHACKO THRESIAMMA JACOB GNNO 14-10-2001 917240942933 Indian OPEN SEAT

311111562 195587

AISHWARYA 
MAHESH 
GUPTA

MAHESH 
SHIVDAYAL 
GUPTA

SHUBHANGI MAHESH 
GUPTA GNNO 27-08-2000 919372392999 Indian OPEN SEAT
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300302648 195588

KULDEEP 
SINGH 
PANWAR

PRAKASH SINGH 
PANWAR RUKMANI PANWAR SCNO 23-08-1999 918718904525 Indian OPEN SEAT

410123510 195610
LALITHA 
PRIYA A ANBAZHAGAN K DHANALAKSHMI A BCNO 26-12-2001

128473972961
01 Indian OPEN SEAT

200131731 195622
APARNA 
TIWARI

PRAVEEN KUMAR 
TIWARY ANUPAM GAUTAM GNNO 23-11-2001 917830799534 Indian OPEN SEAT

441001359 195633
SHASHANK 
RANA NARESH RANA USHA GNNO 01-09-2001 917838456052 Indian OPEN SEAT

120602034 195637

GODEY 
YESHASHWINI 
BHAVYA

G V S PRAKASH 
RAJU G SUGUNA BCNO 28-11-2001 919676683702 Indian OPEN SEAT

410610029 195638 SUDIR C CHINNACHAMY L ANANTHI C BCNO 17-03-2002 919842675118 Indian OPEN SEAT

380401471 195656
SAMIKSHA 
AGGARWAL

RAJNEESH 
AGGARWAL SARITA AGGARWAL GNNO 02-07-2001 919815061615 Indian OPEN SEAT

380200586 195664
MAHAK 
GALHOTRA SURAJ GALHOTRA BINDU GALHOTRA EWNO 16-11-2000 919166337490 Indian OPEN SEAT

150102471 195674 AMRITA SINGH AKHILESH SINGH INDU SINGH EWNO 09-12-1999 916203563918 Indian OPEN SEAT

390326191 195682
PARTH 
AGRAWAL

MAHESH CHAND 
GUPTA KRISHNA GUPTA GNNO 16-10-2001 919414287579 Indian OPEN SEAT

200140179 195685 SIMRAN DEEPAK KUMAR SNEHA GNNO 16-11-2001 918810508060 Indian OPEN SEAT

441003699 195686
MOHAMMED 
YAQUOOB JAMIL AHMAD SHANAZ BANO GNNO 27-01-2000 919058553026 NRI OPEN SEAT

390100689 195693 AKSHAT GARG MUKESH GARG NEELAM GARG GNNO 19-10-2000 916376478200 Indian OPEN SEAT

311004151 195696
MEET 
PRAMOD JAIN PRAMOD JAIN NEETA PRAMOD JAIN GNNO 03-01-2002 919892960568 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120512432 195700
DARIVEMULA 
ABHISHEK

DARIVEMULA 
SEKHAR SATHISH 
KUMAR

DARIVEMULA SALOMI 
RANI SCNO 05-07-1999 918367689440 Indian OPEN SEAT

390361857 195705
DASHRATH 
CHOUDHARY DAYALA RAM RAJU DEVI BCNO 27-01-1998 918769317570 Indian OPEN SEAT

460809021 195715
SAROSH 
AKHTAR SHAKEEL AKHTAR TABASSUM ALI BCNO 27-06-2001 919874674715 Indian OPEN SEAT

390608906 195730 TANMAY RAY TAPAN RAY DIPTI RAY SCNO 01-12-1998 917014776391 Indian OPEN SEAT

120300904 195734

DASARI 
ASHOK 
KUMAR DASARI KASTHURI

DASARI 
KASTHURAMMA STNO 02-01-2000 918639393756 Indian OPEN SEAT

120205570 195740
MALLAGONI 
SAI BHAVANA M GOPAL V UMA MAHESWARI BCNO 27-06-2000 916302486842 Indian OPEN SEAT

311600241 195743
ATTAR 
FARDIN MUSA MUSA TABASSUM BCNO 17-03-2001 917620446055 Indian OPEN SEAT

420120103 195744 D VYSHNAVI D RAMASWAMY PADMA SCNO 26-05-2002 918332974633 Indian OPEN SEAT

160113077 195749
AYATI 
NARANG VIKRAM NARANG AREENA NARANG GNNO 27-09-1999 918360215808 Indian OPEN SEAT

120507594 195751

TENALI 
KEERTHI 
SESHA RAO

TENALI SESHA 
RAO TENALI SUDHA SCNO 24-08-2000 919727043539 Indian OPEN SEAT

120501893 195762
KOSURI 
SASRITHA

KOSURI UMA 
MAHESWARA 
RAO

KOSURI GIRIJA SURYA 
PRABHA BCNO 25-11-2001 919491556799 Indian OPEN SEAT

300309824 195767
SHUBHAM 
VERMA SUNIL VERMA RAKHI VERMA SCNO 17-06-1997 916263604201 Indian OPEN SEAT

311105182 195768

ANKIT 
KRUSHNA 
RAUT

KRUSHNA 
HIRAMAN RAUT

VANDANA KRUSHNA 
RAUT SCNO 24-04-1999 918669265349 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280600489 195774
SHIYAS KHAN 
A ABDUL MANAF NUJUMINISA BCNO 01-03-2000 919207560390 Indian OPEN SEAT

420104782 195778

RUKA 
PRIYANKA 
YADHAV RUKA BHOJANNA RUKA PANCHAPULA BCNO 12-12-2000 919441375180 Indian OPEN SEAT

420108466 195783
CHOPPADHAN
DI SHIVANI

CHOPPADHANDI 
VENKATA 
RAMANA

CHOPPADHANDI 
NAGA RANI BCNO 21-03-2001 918639441210 Indian OPEN SEAT

420133946 195785

PANTAM 
KARTHI 
VIJAYANI

PANTAM 
SESHAGIRI RAO

PANTAM BHAGYA 
LAKSHMI GNNO 21-02-2002 919989211295 Indian OPEN SEAT

420127489 195787
GOLUSU 
SUMITH

GOLUSU 
NARSAIAH GOLUSU MANGA BCPH 05-06-1999 918978249261 Indian OPEN SEAT

420500388 195788
DAMERA 
AISHWARIA

DAMERA PADMA 
RAO DAMERA SHOBHARANI SCNO 14-08-1999 919908906760 Indian OPEN SEAT

311802275 195793

CHAUDHARI 
DEVYANI 
ANANTA

CHAUDHARI 
ANANTA 
NAMDEV

CHAUDHARI ANJANA 
ANANTA BCNO 19-05-2001 919272774838 Indian OPEN SEAT

311306148 195794

KOTKAR 
ABHIJEET 
BABASAHEB BABASAHEB SUNITA BCNO 04-01-2001 919921740767 Indian OPEN SEAT

410802735 195799

FATHIMA 
MOHAMED 
GHOUSE

S MOHAMED 
GHOUSE A S SHARMILA BANU BCNO 29-08-2000 919360805488 Indian OPEN SEAT

410100068 195800 NIVETHA V VINOBAJI C ARPUTHAMANI G BCNO 19-01-2001 919962758593 Indian OPEN SEAT

300307748 195807
SATYENDRA 
SATYARTHI

SHATRUGHAN 
SATYARTHI ANUPLATA SATYARTHI SCNO 08-08-2001 919516089145 Indian OPEN SEAT

120507921 195818
KUNDETY 
RENNY

KUNDETY PAUL 
SUDHAKAR 
KUMAR PADURI H K SILVIYA BCNO 24-10-1999 919445602161 Indian OPEN SEAT

280702044 195822
NOBY TOM 
JOSEPH SOJAN K JOSEPH SHONY MARY SOJAN GNNO 17-07-2000 919495107041 Indian OPEN SEAT
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360401256 195823
SHEEBA 
SINGH SARDAR

RATNAKAR 
SARDAR SUKANTI SARDAR STNO 20-12-1999 919438325877 Indian OPEN SEAT

150202812 195824
SAURABH 
KUMAR RAM KUMAR RAY KANCHAN DEVI BCNO 15-03-1999 918969670959 Indian OPEN SEAT

411305921 195827
JERINA ADLIN 
U UDAYA SINGH K AUGUSTINA A BCNO 31-01-2000 918903151012 Indian OPEN SEAT

230202193 195833 CHHATARPAL CHHAJU RAM SURESH DEVI SCNO 25-11-1998 919671948110 Indian OPEN SEAT

120601276 195840
KATHIJAL 
RAIKANA SYED SULTHAN RAFIYATHUL BASARIYA BCNO 08-02-2002 919949964062 Indian OPEN SEAT

170301094 195841
PRIYANKA 
DEEP TOPPO AGUSTUS TOPPO SUCHITA TOPPO STNO 20-02-2001 916264195448 Indian OPEN SEAT

420122600 195851
KANALA 
BHUVITHA

KANALA 
MAHESWARA 
REDDY KANALA MADHAVI GNNO 08-09-2000 917250398555 Indian OPEN SEAT

420102369 195852 REENA P NAIK TULCHA NAIK P SHANTA P STNO 07-12-1996 919676863351 Indian OPEN SEAT

270701268 195862
ANIRUDH 
PATIL SHARANAPPA NIRMALA BCNO 20-10-2001 918296738482 Indian OPEN SEAT

410803047 195865 ABINAYA N NATRAYAN G KAVITHA R SCNO 08-10-2001 919444947308 Indian OPEN SEAT

420131981 195870
S SONA 
SINTHIYA

S P SHYAM 
SUNDER RAO J SUNITHA BCNO 21-07-1999 918790990588 Indian OPEN SEAT

120202355 195871

KUKKANNAGA
RI LATHA 
SAHITHI 
YADAV

KUKKANNAGARI 
VIJAYA BHASKAR 
YADAV BOYINI SUJATHA BCNO 07-12-2000 917981410805 Indian OPEN SEAT

270502651 195885 SOUNDARYA DHANRAJ LADDE SUNANDA BCNO 30-07-2000 919448435182 Indian OPEN SEAT

410601829 195886
VIJAYALAKSH
MI V VELMURUGAN K PANDISELVI V BCNO 04-04-2002 919894680738 Indian OPEN SEAT

360700232 195888
AKANKSHA 
JENA

ALEKH CHANDRA 
JENA PRAVASINI JENA BCNO 02-11-1999 919937037980 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420110547 195891
MUTUPURI 
VIJAY KUMAR BANDAIAH RAMULAMMA SCNO 14-06-1999 917893129503 Indian OPEN SEAT

420136200 195892
KAVALI 
SHALINI

KAVALI 
RAMCHENDRAIAH

KAVALI 
PRASANNALATHA BCNO 24-08-1998 919000903041 Indian OPEN SEAT

440714639 195897

HEMANT 
KUMAR 
YADAV

GIREESH KUMAR 
YADAV SUSHILA DEVI BCNO 05-07-1998 917007737520 Indian OPEN SEAT

370100982 195906
S ASHWANI 
SHURUTHI

T V SANJEEVI 
RAJAA T ANUSUYA BCNO 10-11-2000 919385601964 Indian OPEN SEAT

280710179 195907 VARSHA R
RAMACHANDRAN 
 T M BABY J BCNO 13-05-1998 919207508835 Indian OPEN SEAT

311017818 195914

YADAV 
SHWETA 
SUBHASHCHA
NDRA

SUBHASHCHANDR
A YADAV VIMLA GNNO 22-05-2001 918424840795 Indian OPEN SEAT

120403008 195925
TIRUMALARED
DY SANDHYA

TIRUMALAREDDY 
SIVA REDDY

TIRUMALAREDDY 
UMADEVI BCNO 24-08-2001 919393936380 Indian OPEN SEAT

420137748 195945
BOYA 
YOGAMRUTHA BOYA BALAIAH BOYA SAVITRI BCNO 01-01-1999 918639022677 Indian OPEN SEAT

300310041 195946 MOHINI JAIN KANTILAL JAIN PREETI JAIN GNNO 26-06-2001 917024283550 Indian OPEN SEAT

220404647 195949

CHARAN 
DIGVIJAYSINH 
KISHORSINH

CHARAN 
KISHORSINH 
SHIVSINH

CHARAN VARSHABEN 
KISHORSINH BCNO 26-02-2001 918511819299 Indian OPEN SEAT

120515957 195954
SHAIK 
MUBEENA SHAIK KARIMULLA SHAIK FARHAN BCNO 07-07-1999 917382902932 Indian OPEN SEAT
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310980445 195967

LOKHANDE 
PRATIKSHA 
NARHARI

LOKHANDE 
NARHARI 
MADHAVRAO MANISHA SCNO 03-01-2000 919822902067 Indian OPEN SEAT

390325499 195971
SOMYA 
CHAUHAN

SANDEEP KUMAR 
CHAUHAN PINKEE CHAUHAN GNNO 15-12-2002 919413974352 Indian OPEN SEAT

310305118 195974

PAWAR 
SUMIT 
UTTAMRAO

UTTAM 
SHAMRAO 
PAWAR

YAMUNA UTTAMRAO 
PAWAR BCNO 24-10-2000 917020481585 Indian OPEN SEAT

270703796 195980
RAJATH 
VEERANNA

VEERANNA 
PARMESHWARAP
PA JYOTI MUDIGOUDER GNNO 06-05-2001 917760265225 Indian OPEN SEAT

411002332 195989
R JAI 
SOWMIYA RAJENDRAN A NEELA DEVI A SCNO 28-12-2000 919791372735 Indian OPEN SEAT

420108329 196009
UMEMA 
MAHVEEN

MOHAMMED 
ARIFUDDIN SUMERA YASMEEN BCNO 15-06-2002 919948142964 Indian OPEN SEAT

440812791 196027
URVASHI 
VERMA R L VERMA SHASHI VERMA SCNO 01-01-1996 919794756677 Indian OPEN SEAT

120608927 196029

KONDANGI 
SAMUEL 
SUKANTH

KONDANGI 
RAVIKANTH

CHETTIPALLI GRACE 
SUCHARITHA BCNO 11-08-2001 919441215608 Indian OPEN SEAT

120202817 196034

MENAVATH 
RAVINDRA 
NAIK

M RAMA 
KRISHNA NAIK M SAMAKKA BAI STNO 05-08-2002 918978483798 Indian OPEN SEAT

270304749 196053
LANCHANA M 
B BANGARAIAH M MALLAMMA STNO 24-07-2000 919916930405 Indian OPEN SEAT

220712234 196061

MARU 
BHAVIKABEN 
JAYANTILAL JAYANTILAL GANGABEN SCNO 23-10-2001 919428684208 Indian OPEN SEAT

280605699 196071 ARDRA S SAJITH C SHEEJA L NAIR EWNO 15-09-2000 919446847834 Indian OPEN SEAT

230200606 196075
SUHANI 
MEHTA VIJAY MEHTA NIDHI MEHTA GNNO 12-09-2000 919818023365 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280408072 196078
ANJANA S D 
PAL DHANAPAL C SAJALABAI K BCNO 04-03-2000 919400501355 Indian OPEN SEAT

440819239 196079
ANVESHIKA 
SRIVASTAVA

SHARAD KUMAR 
SRIVASTAVA SANDHYA SRIVASTAVA GNNO 28-05-2000 919453307671 Indian OPEN SEAT

420203117 196084

URADI 
SUNEETH 
KUMAR REDDY

U RAVINDER 
REDDY U LAXMI BCNO 26-03-2002 919701228138 Indian OPEN SEAT

360415114 196086
DEEPALI 
BISWAL

DHARANI DHAR 
BISWAL NANDINI DEEP BISWAL GNNO 30-08-1999 919685526714 Indian OPEN SEAT

460802039 196094
BIPRADIP 
BARMAN

PRANHARI 
BARMAN BASANTI BARMAN SCNO 20-11-1998 918250722019 Indian OPEN SEAT

410108048 196097 JAYASHREE P PRABHAKARAN P KARPAGAM M BCNO 14-08-2000 917904059080 Indian OPEN SEAT

270501562 196099
AMAR B 
CHINIWAR

BASAVARAJ 
CHINIWAR RENUKA CHINIWAR BCNO 13-03-2000 918197246268 Indian OPEN SEAT

280400582 196101 ANASWARA K
ELIMBICHERIYAN 
RAMESHAN KALLEN SHEENA SCNO 24-01-2000 919061652599 Indian OPEN SEAT

120300689 196107
EDURU 
MAHATHI

EDURU 
NARAYANAIAH EDURU YAMINI EWNO 29-11-1999 919493911733 Indian OPEN SEAT

420300548 196116
DIRAVATU 
MOUNIKA

DIRAVATU 
SREENU DIRAVATU MADHAVI STNO 23-11-2001 919666328889 Indian OPEN SEAT

220103368 196119 RENU SUTHAR
BHAGIRATH 
SUTHAR ALCHI SUTHAR BCNO 15-06-2000 919574250932 Indian OPEN SEAT

281115674 196120

M K 
HARSHITHA 
NAMBIAR

S K 
KRISHNAKUMAR M K SARIJA GNNO 29-10-2000 919496117519 Indian OPEN SEAT

390367030 196126
BHUPENDRA 
SINGH HARPHOOL SINGH SANTOSH DEVI BCNO 22-05-2001 919828361091 Indian OPEN SEAT

200120531 196130 SAGAR SAINI
SURENDRA 
KUMAR KUSUM LATA BCNO 17-02-2000 918178513766 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420200141 196133 GAJJELA PAPPY
GAJJELA VENKAT 
REDDY BALLAXMI EWNO 23-07-1999 918374945760 Indian OPEN SEAT

390101174 196139
SANGEETA 
MEENA

RAMDHAN 
MEENA KAMLA DEVI MEENA STNO 02-08-1998 919983072462 Indian OPEN SEAT

270244867 196141 HARITHA S SREENIVASAN GEETHANJALI BCNO 21-10-2000 919443634273 Indian OPEN SEAT

270214175 196160 KAVYASHREE V R VENKATESH V NARAYANAMMA SCNO 02-09-2001 919164427047 Indian OPEN SEAT
270226704 196161 HITHESH M MUNISWAMY V NIRMALA SCNO 18-05-2002 919481471860 Indian OPEN SEAT

460100267 196162
AKASHDEEP 
CHOWDHURY

SASANKA 
SEKHAR 
CHOWDHURY KRISHNA CHOWDHURY SCNO 26-08-2000 919433926620 Indian OPEN SEAT

420203923 196165

VALETI 
AKSHITHA 
CHOWDARY

VALETI SRINIVAS 
RAO VALETI SHAILAJA EWNO 20-08-2002 919490111683 Indian OPEN SEAT

390319208 196170 NITU MEENA
HARI PRASAD 
MEENA KAMLESH MEENA STNO 07-07-1998 919408808631 Indian OPEN SEAT

150241840 196179 AMAN KUMAR AJAY KUMAR GITA KUMARI GNNO 12-05-2001 917780067777 Indian OPEN SEAT

360410469 196188
KAUSTUBH 
AYRE PRAKASH AYRE POOJA AYRE GNNO 16-05-2002 919820048729 Indian OPEN SEAT

200127201 196190 ANJALI SAGAR ANIL SAGAR SARITA SAGAR SCNO 23-11-1999
096872919264
70 Indian OPEN SEAT

411405717 196192 T AJITH C THEERTHAGIRI A BHARATHI BCNO 12-03-2000 919944637473 Indian OPEN SEAT

440107053 196193
SALAKSHI 
BHAGOLIWAL

SUSHIL 
BHAGOLIWAL REETA BHAGOLIWAL EWNO 01-04-2000 919450109853 Indian OPEN SEAT

410120634 196195 S MANUSHREE J SUGUMAR M CHAMUNDEESWARI SCNO 16-12-2000 919940479391 Indian OPEN SEAT

270510165 196204 TOUSIF USTAD MD IQBAL USTAD SURAYA BCNO 28-08-2001 917899965394 Indian OPEN SEAT

411201742 196214
VIGNESHWAR
AN S J SEKAR S JANA R BCNO 07-01-2001 919787873961 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120500023 196217
PARISA 
SRIKANTH

PARISA 
TIRUPATHAIAH

PARISA 
VENKATESWARAMMA BCNO 18-05-2001 919347312242 Indian OPEN SEAT

311705862 196219
JANGID SUNIL 
RAMKISHOR RAMKISHOR MUNNIDEVI BCNO 07-02-2000 919822041952 Indian OPEN SEAT

390352073 196220
PRIYANKA 
SHEELA

RAM GOPAL 
SHEELA SANTOSH DEVI SCNO 12-12-1999 917062512641 Indian OPEN SEAT

460806201 196229
RIDDHI 
MONDAL

BIKASH 
CHANDRA 
MONDAL

SUBHADRA MAL 
MONDAL SCNO 04-06-1999 919434623872 Indian OPEN SEAT

120507556 196242
RAMAVATHUL
A DEEPIKA

RAMAVATHULA 
HANUMANTHA 
RAO

RAMAVATHULA 
SAMBAMMA STNO 25-03-2001 919440662105 Indian OPEN SEAT

130100780 196247 TELI JARJUM
TELI HOTU 
COMDIR TELI NILIMA STNO 02-01-2001 917640937060 Indian OPEN SEAT

220105818 196252 KHUSHI SHAH JIGNESH B SHAH SHIVALI J SHAH GNNO 15-01-2002 919898585701 Indian OPEN SEAT

140208524 196254

ANJANA 
ATRAYEE 
BORA CHAPAL BORA ANITA BORA GNNO 18-01-2000 919864037467 Indian OPEN SEAT

200110134 196256 MEGHA SATYA DEV SHASHI BALA SCNO 24-01-1999 918383869035 Indian OPEN SEAT
281101772 196258 ALFIYA S A SHAJAHAN A JUNAIDA BCNO 17-10-2000 918547491671 Indian OPEN SEAT

390601772 196267
BHUMI 
DAMOR

MADAN LAL 
DAMOR CHHGAN DAVI DAMOR STNO 28-11-2000 918290034883 Indian OPEN SEAT

390510264 196269
KHUSHI 
CHANDAWAT

AJAY KUMAR 
CHANDAWAT

POONAM 
CHANDAWAT SCNO 16-01-2000 919414937358 Indian OPEN SEAT

410611655 196271
DHANANJAYA
N E R ELANGO SELVAN RAJESWARI BCNO 12-05-2001 919442225710 Indian OPEN SEAT
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220107505 196278

LABANA 
ASHVINKUMA
R RAMEAHBHAI SUSHILABEN BCNO 31-01-2001 919512510646 Indian OPEN SEAT

280611689 196282 ARCHANA L RAJESH BABU A LETHIKA BAI L GNNO 24-09-1999 919207678447 Indian OPEN SEAT
311805010 196284 POOJA RAMESH RAJESHREE BCNO 13-11-2001 919664324172 Indian OPEN SEAT

270811977 196289
M 
NAGANISCHAY MAHADEVA M NAGAVENI BCNO 05-11-2000 919448895790 Indian OPEN SEAT

280803844 196291 ANAGHA N
SUDHEER KUMAR 
N SUDHA P SCNO 20-07-2000 919961203166 Indian OPEN SEAT

390513901 196292
R AISHWARIA 
RAJALAKSHMI K RAJENDRAN

R VIMALA 
RAJAKUMARI SCNO 13-07-2001 919940823100 Indian OPEN SEAT

410605451 196300
RETHINASESH
AN R

RATHINA KUMAR 
M VASUKI S BCNO 26-05-2002 919629621011 Indian OPEN SEAT

270704556 196310 G S SAMARTH SRIDHAR G S ANITHA K T GNNO 05-06-2001 919980668823 Indian OPEN SEAT

410305091 196327 DAYANIDHI N NEDUNCHEZHIAN YAMUNA BCNO 11-07-2001 919486589001 Indian OPEN SEAT

390326486 196328

AMAN 
KUMAR 
PANDEY LALAN PANDEY REKHA PANDEY EWNO 12-10-2000 917999757664 Indian OPEN SEAT

420135307 196331
CHAVAN 
ASHOK

CHAVAN 
GADDENNA CHAVAN SOBA BAI STNO 07-06-2000 916304061346 Indian OPEN SEAT

310909136 196333
WAGHMARE 
AKASH ANIL ANIL ANAMIKA BCNO 04-10-2000 919112665324 Indian OPEN SEAT

120603385 196353
SAI SOWMYA 
BANDARU B APPALA RAJU B VIJAYA LAKSHMI EWNO 10-10-2000 918790746486 Indian OPEN SEAT

200128874 196356 NEHA BANSAL
SANJAY KUMAR 
BANSAL SARITA GNNO 02-08-2001 919015465469 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420110504 196374
KOMMU 
AMARNATTHH

KOMMU 
SRINIVAS KOMMU MANGAMMA SCNO 09-07-2000 919581872590 Indian OPEN SEAT

460805351 196375 DAMINI DAS DEBABRATA DAS BARNALI DAS GNNO 01-07-2001 919439863820 Indian OPEN SEAT
280306605 196377 ARDRA SHAJI K J SHAJI SHINY SHAJI BCNO 07-06-2000 919744516573 Indian OPEN SEAT
270217740 196380 SAHANA A ARUN KUMAR C DAKSHAYANI B SCNO 27-01-2001 919482748504 Indian OPEN SEAT

300317937 196384 GAJALA KHAN ANVAR KHAN SHAMAPARVIN KHAN EWNO 14-11-1999 917447037221 Indian OPEN SEAT

120506024 196386
KOTA BINDHU 
MADHAVI

KOTA VENKATA 
SIVA RAMA 
PRASAD

KOTA SYAMALA 
GOWRI GNNO 29-05-2002 917207283550 Indian OPEN SEAT

200130551 196403
MANOTI 
ALAWADI MANOJ KUMAR SAVITA GNNO 11-08-2000 919971757665 Indian OPEN SEAT

460805714 196405 SOHINI ROY SUJIT ROY SARMILA ROY GNNO 15-09-2001 919830333238 Indian OPEN SEAT

311519084 196407 AISHI MANDAL
ANGSAPATI 
MANDAL GAYATRI MANDAL SCNO 25-11-2000

091816703218
4 Indian OPEN SEAT

390511834 196421
APARNA 
DEWANGAN

HARISH 
DEWANGAN

PUSHPLATA 
DEWANGAN BCNO 16-04-2001 917354283333 Indian OPEN SEAT

280703924 196427 LEKSHMI BIJU BIJU M K PREETHIMOL E S GNNO 07-01-2000 918301895936 Indian OPEN SEAT

280900991 196442 AROMA UNNI UNNIKRISHNAN TESSY SCNO 02-01-2001 919895418068 Indian OPEN SEAT
230202312 196444 SIMRAN RAJESH SUNITA GNNO 01-12-1999 919467266705 Indian OPEN SEAT

390362565 196451
RAVI KUMAR 
MEENA

SURAJ RAM 
MEENA MUKESHI DEVI STNO 05-07-2001 919828353783 Indian OPEN SEAT

460700256 196454
MAHAMMAD 
ILIAS SK SALAUDDIN MURSHIDA BEGAM EWNO 04-09-2000 917029176600 Indian OPEN SEAT

311105821 196458

SHAHARE 
MAYURI 
DILIPKUMAR DILIPKUMAR SADHANA SCNO 01-03-1999 918208564787 Indian OPEN SEAT

Page 4254 of 7016



LIST FOR EIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR STRAY VACANCY UG 2019 (OPEN SEAT)
Rollno Rank Name FatherName MotherName CandCat Dob mobileNo Nationality AppliedCounselling

420102618 196464
GANDLA 
SHRAVANI

GANDLA 
SHRAVAN KUMAR

GANDLA 
CHANDRAKALA BCNO 10-02-2001 919493853568 Indian OPEN SEAT

420117191 196465

PANDEY 
SHIVESH 
KUMAR RAMESH PANDEY PUSHPA PANDEY GNNO 28-01-2001 919885214218 Indian OPEN SEAT

460808111 196471

AHMED 
TAIYEBA 
KISMAT

NAZIBAR 
RAHAMAN SAIRA KHATUN GNNO 20-02-1999 917364893480 Indian OPEN SEAT

300403238 196475
SHUBHANK 
SINGH RAI NISCHAL RAI USHA RAI SCNO 14-07-2002 917000818909 Indian OPEN SEAT

441109435 196489 ASHITA SINGH
SHAILENDRA 
KUMAR SINGH INDU SINGH EWNO 01-05-2000 919113316780 Indian OPEN SEAT

170105072 196491
GHANSHYAM 
MANOHAR GIRIJA SHANKAR NEELAM DEVI SCNO 20-08-1999 919575631077 Indian OPEN SEAT

440601278 196501
SURAJ 
AHIRWAR

LAXMAN 
AHIRWAR PARWATI AHIRWAR SCNO 08-07-2000 916263728750 Indian OPEN SEAT

250102500 196502
GOURAV 
SINGH MAAN SINGH RAMA RANI EWNO 15-01-2000 918437735308 Indian OPEN SEAT

390510509 196505 NIKITA GUPTA
JAI PRAKASH 
GUPTA SADHANA GUPTA BCNO 21-09-1997 919166831996 Indian OPEN SEAT

420138635 196512
R SATYA 
DEEPTHI

R MURALI 
KRISHNA R RAJYA LAXMI BCNO 06-10-2000 919346327406 Indian OPEN SEAT

410119731 196519 DEEPAK V VIJENDRAN M P RANI SCNO 04-06-2001 919841631614 Indian OPEN SEAT

270709105 196527
KIMYAPPARA 
KISHORNAIK

KIMYAPPARA 
DAKYANAIK MANJULA BAI SCNO 01-06-2001 917676870225 Indian OPEN SEAT

410123699 196535

K 
NISHANTHKU
MAR A KANAGARAJU T PREMA BCNO 20-05-2001 919789696823 Indian OPEN SEAT

280808160 196537
HARSHITHA E 
P HARIDASAN K NIRMALA KUMARI E P GNNO 07-01-2001 919249998448 Indian OPEN SEAT

Page 4255 of 7016



LIST FOR EIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR STRAY VACANCY UG 2019 (OPEN SEAT)
Rollno Rank Name FatherName MotherName CandCat Dob mobileNo Nationality AppliedCounselling

140216149 196538
NADA TADO 
RONO NADA TADO NADA MEENA LIAGI STNO 05-06-2000 918415026550 Indian OPEN SEAT

390324948 196544
OMPRAKASH 
SINGH GOPAL LAL JAT SUGANA DEVI BCNO 25-11-1997 917597443163 Indian OPEN SEAT

440503082 196555 NIDHI RAO
AZAD PRATAP 
RAO RITA RAO GNNO 01-01-1999 919140730334 Indian OPEN SEAT

300301646 196557
ANIKET 
DANGARH

MANOHARLAL 
DANGARH SUDHA DANGARH EWNO 13-05-2000 918290862656 Indian OPEN SEAT

410111450 196559

J 
CHAARULATH
A

B 
JAYACHANDRAN T K SHANTHI BCNO 16-08-2001 919444646048 Indian OPEN SEAT

200140595 196562
DHRUV 
MITTAL RAJESH MITTAL REKHA MITTAL GNNO 26-11-2001 919718055802 Indian OPEN SEAT

200127891 196568 IFFAT MAAB
SHAFI AHMAD 
HASHIM FARIDA SHAFI GNNO 08-07-2001 917302099287 NRI OPEN SEAT

390507742 196572
DEWANI 
BHAVIKA OM OM MANISHA GNNO 18-03-2001 919324280131 Indian OPEN SEAT

270210029 196573
S SOUMYA 
GOUD

T S SHIVANA 
GOUDARA V CHANDRAKALA BCNO 04-01-2002 918310095779 Indian OPEN SEAT

410113780 196576 R R PAVITHRA R RAJESH R RAJAKUMARI BCNO 11-11-2001 919719073770 Indian OPEN SEAT

410606477 196579 AJITHA BABY S
SARAVANAKUMA
R M PARAMESWARI B SCNO 04-04-2001 917402719812 Indian OPEN SEAT

300201944 196587 YOGESH JATAV
SHER SINGH 
JATAV PUSHPA JATAV SCNO 27-03-2000 917748016399 Indian OPEN SEAT

281110286 196590 AMEER S N SHAJI M J NASEERA E BCNO 20-08-2000 919495482322 Indian OPEN SEAT

311101359 196596
SAWALE 
SHARON ANIL ANIL SAWALE ASHA SAWALE EWNO 19-05-2001 919270567556 Indian OPEN SEAT

280806281 196610 NIRANJ P DAS P U DAS SREELATHA SCNO 02-09-2000 918921610614 Indian OPEN SEAT
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410109531 196630 C L RAVEENA

T K 
CHOCKALINGAM 
PILLAI M LAKSHMI BCNO 20-05-2001 917448836192 Indian OPEN SEAT

310801000 196637

GHATAGE 
RUTURAJ 
SURESH SURESH KAVITA SCNO 08-12-2000 919011307929 Indian OPEN SEAT

440402943 196643 RASHMI BAL KRISHAN RAJNI SCNO 23-11-2000 919717637920 Indian OPEN SEAT

220701901 196654

SAVALIYA 
RUCHITABEN 
HARESHBHAI HARESHBHAI REKHABEN EWNO 27-07-2001 919328175047 Indian OPEN SEAT

390505280 196666 DIVYA SINGH
SANJAY KUMAR 
SINGH REETA DEVI EWNO 15-08-2001 917665185120 Indian OPEN SEAT

280702948 196677
P MEGHNA 
MAJU

MAJU 
PURUSHOTHAMA
N PREETHY G NAIR BCNO 29-10-2001 919943799679 Indian OPEN SEAT

440703083 196688
SANTOSH 
PRASAD GORAKH PRASAD SAIL DEVI SCNO 05-06-1995 916391810183 Indian OPEN SEAT

300309855 196690
SHRUTI 
PAWAR

CHANDRASHEKHA
R PAWAR ARCHANA PAWAR BCNO 26-12-1999 917448240247 Indian OPEN SEAT

281203903 196703
THAMEEMA T 
S SHAMSUDHEEN MUNEERA BCNO 22-01-2000 919846868305 Indian OPEN SEAT

440905694 196710 AAKASH JAIN SANJAY JAIN NEELU JAIN GNNO 23-12-1999 919068800656 Indian OPEN SEAT

221000338 196712

PRAJAPATI 
SARITABEN 
TULSHIRAM

PRAJAPATI 
TULSHIRAM 
CHUNNILAL

PRAJAPATI 
CHANDABEN 
TULSHIRAM BCNO 16-06-2001 918238725924 Indian OPEN SEAT

420109551 196715
ANANYA 
REDDY DADEM

MADHUSUDHANA 
 REDDY DADEM

DEDEEPYA REDDY 
THANAM GNNO 26-04-2002 919110703233 NRI OPEN SEAT

120503579 196719
PALLAVALI 
AKSHAYA

PALLAVALI 
VENKATA 
RAMANA REDDY

PALLAVALI VIJAYA 
LAKSHMI GNNO 13-05-2000 919299451234 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311005670 196727 HUNAID QURESH ZUBEDA GNNO 13-02-2001 917303073032 Indian OPEN SEAT
441002762 196728 TULIKA OJHA MAYANK OJHA NEETA OJHA GNNO 12-10-2000 918392947824 Indian OPEN SEAT

130101496 196729 NIAGAM PIGIA G R PIGIA YALING PIGIA STNO 26-09-1999 919774589252 Indian OPEN SEAT

270302597 196744
UMME MARIA 
KOUSAR

MOHAMMED 
RAFI HASEENA BEGUM BCNO 04-10-2001 917892686217 Indian OPEN SEAT

440206328 196753
SHIKHER 
CHOUDHARY

RAKESH 
CHOUDHARY ANITA CHOUDHARY SCNO 17-12-1997 917380457793 Indian OPEN SEAT

420503893 196759
ENUMULA SAI 
VAMSHI

ENUMULA 
RAMULU ENUMULA VASANTHA SCNO 16-03-1999 919515609018 Indian OPEN SEAT

440811033 196760 AYUSH GUPTA RAJESH GUPTA ANJU GUPTA BCNO 28-10-2000 916393897862 Indian OPEN SEAT

160112983 196775
MANNEET 
KAUR ARWINDER SINGH SATINDER KAUR SCNO 30-04-2001 919417167617 Indian OPEN SEAT

311100408 196783
JAVERIYA 
KHAN ZAHEER AHMAD

SHAIMENA 
TARANNUM GNNO 15-11-2001 918390416786 Indian OPEN SEAT

281211330 196786 AATHIRA P U
P R 
UDAYASANKAR SINDHU P S BCNO 15-03-2001 917559958990 Indian OPEN SEAT

220105669 196788
SAJNANI 
NISHA SURESH

SAJNANI SURESH 
BHOJRAJ

SAJNANI KOMAL 
SURESH GNNO 21-09-2001 919408441943 Indian OPEN SEAT

390362927 196791 ARUN MEENA
RAM SINGH 
MEENA PHOOL BAI MEENA STNO 13-09-1998 918278628376 Indian OPEN SEAT

270105571 196794
SAMIKSHA 
MANJUNATH M MANJUNATH SAVITHA A K GNNO 28-05-2001 919448339978 Indian OPEN SEAT

270221063 196800 NAVYA KL
LAGUMAREDDY K 
G VARALAKSHMAMMA BCNO 19-11-2000 919449495394 Indian OPEN SEAT

120303010 196807
KASTURI 
YASHWANTH KASTURI RAMU

GUNNAM 
PUSHPALATHA SCNO 09-08-2000 919493903004 Indian OPEN SEAT

Page 4258 of 7016



LIST FOR EIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR STRAY VACANCY UG 2019 (OPEN SEAT)
Rollno Rank Name FatherName MotherName CandCat Dob mobileNo Nationality AppliedCounselling

311123659 196815

SHIVHARE 
MANSI 
RAVISHANKAR RAVISHANKAR RAJESHREE BCNO 14-10-2001 919764203402 Indian OPEN SEAT

270709848 196833
VARUNREDDY 
N NAGAREDDY T SAROJAMMA K B BCNO 25-11-2001 917625019284 Indian OPEN SEAT

410112125 196835 ARITHA R RHAJARAJAN M KOKILAMBAL R BCNO 26-05-2001 918778713196 Indian OPEN SEAT

460903450 196845
SHRIJITA 
BANERJEE

SUPRATIK 
BANERJEE DONA BANERJEE GNNO 12-09-2001 918768135772 Indian OPEN SEAT

310306065 196854

SRISHTI 
KULDEEP 
KULSHRESHTH
A

KULDEEP 
KULSHRESHTHA SHARADA GOSAVI GNNO 31-01-2000 918830293062 Indian OPEN SEAT

410103530 196868 ROHINI H
HARI 
NARAYANAN T SARASWATHI BCNO 18-07-2002 919566024389 Indian OPEN SEAT

270101654 196870

OMKAR 
SHIVAJI 
ANGOLKAR SHIVAJI SAI GNNO 17-11-1999 919448691292 Indian OPEN SEAT

180100985 196871 MIHIR PATEL DIPAK PATEL DAXA PATEL SCNO 20-02-2000 919924054864 Indian OPEN SEAT

300304621 196901 SEJAL JAIN
RAJESH KUMAR 
JAIN MITHLESH JAIN EWNO 17-08-2000 917000195658 Indian OPEN SEAT

410106336 196908
PRIYADHARSHI
NI V VEERASEKARAN S UMA MAHESWARI V BCNO 23-11-2001 919047370925 Indian OPEN SEAT

160114588 196924
VASUNDHRA 
VEDVYAS VINEY VEDVYAS SMITI VEDVYAS GNNO 18-02-2001 919417725759 Indian OPEN SEAT

390342961 196928
ANSHU 
PANWAR GIRIRAJ PANWAR GITA DEVI SCNO 10-08-1999 919694628057 Indian OPEN SEAT

140200471 196930

SOUBHICK 
CHANDAN 
BHUYAN

CHANDAN 
KUMAR BHUYAN SWAPNA BHUYAN GNNO 22-12-1999 919365568218 Indian OPEN SEAT
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220107594 196932

BHALODIYA 
PRIT 
RAJESHBHAI RAJESHBHAI HARSHABEN GNNO 22-06-1999 919726817811 Indian OPEN SEAT

410102563 196935
KALAPATI 
MOKSHA K BABJI K HEMAVATHI SCNO 10-11-2001 919700109228 Indian OPEN SEAT

460403023 196959 IVEE LOHAR SANKAR LOHAR BEAUTY LOHAR SCNO 29-09-2000 917478518129 Indian OPEN SEAT

200102586 196962 FAUZIA
MOHAMMAD 
ZAFIR UDDIN FARHANA KHATOON GNNO 18-04-2000 918722384698 NRI OPEN SEAT

280811666 196966 SNEHA M S MURALI N SHAIJA K M BCNO 27-04-1999 919847330919 Indian OPEN SEAT

380302383 196970 RITIKA JOSHI
VIJAY ANAND 
JOSHI JAGRITI JOSHI GNNO 30-09-2001 919102996350 Indian OPEN SEAT

280802377 196986 DRISHYA K VINOD KUMAR K SINDHU V K BCNO 27-11-2000 919895451268 Indian OPEN SEAT

460603109 196988
HRITAM 
SARKAR MALAY SARKAR CHANDRA SARKAR GNNO 07-05-2000 919875378147 Indian OPEN SEAT

281100673 196993
SAHITHYA V S 
NAIR SURESH KUMAR T VINITHA KUMARI S GNNO 17-07-1999 918075702969 Indian OPEN SEAT

270237107 196995 G P DEEKSHA
G R PRASHANTH 
KUMAR

G SHUBHA 
PRASHANTH EWNO 30-10-2001 919880611273 Indian OPEN SEAT

460403010 196998
PRIYANKA 
KUMARI

BIJOY PRASAD 
KHARWAR RINA DEVI STNO 07-12-1999 919732031425 Indian OPEN SEAT

460701362 197009
DEBABRATA 
SAHOO BARUN SAHOO MONIKA SAHOO BCNO 20-04-2001 919851911668 Indian OPEN SEAT

220105022 197030
PARSHVA 
BACHANI NARESH BACHANI VEENA BACHANI GNNO 25-04-2002 919825588778 Indian OPEN SEAT

460101710 197051
BIPASA 
BISWAS

HIRANMOY 
BISWAS BIPLOBI BAKSHI SCNO 04-11-1998 919474858317 Indian OPEN SEAT

311007223 197055
YELVE TEJUS 
BUDDHADAS BUDDHADAS MAYAVATI SCNO 31-03-1996 919029156137 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390307627 197058
VIJAY KUMAR 
CHOUDHARY

SUWA LAL 
CHOUDHARY KUNTI DEVI BCNO 29-09-1998 917726970911 Indian OPEN SEAT

390602513 197061
ISHANDEEP 
PALAT KANTI LAL PALAT PUSHPA PALAT STNO 02-03-1998 918290150492 Indian OPEN SEAT

120507858 197064
SAI KIRAN 
RAKOTI RAJESWARA RAO ANNAPURNA SCNO 02-04-2000 919441286111 Indian OPEN SEAT

390363175 197072
DHARMESH 
MINA HARSAHAY MINA INDIRA DEVI STNO 05-10-2000 917727912600 Indian OPEN SEAT

410901380 197077 HARINI S SIVAKUMAR G DEEPAJOTHI A BCNO 01-01-2002 919698696661 Indian OPEN SEAT

430102417 197078
NAMESISH 
DEBBARMA

NARAYAN 
DEBBARMA SABITRI DEBBARMA STNO 20-01-2001 916009372028 Indian OPEN SEAT

390600909 197084
ABHISHEK 
KATARIA

JITENDRA SINGH 
KATARIA POONAM KATARIA EWNO 21-05-2001 919664360422 Indian OPEN SEAT

420138403 197094
BHANU 
REKHA C

CHANDRA 
SEGHARAN T C SEENIAMMA BCNO 21-10-2001 919842129033 Indian OPEN SEAT

120503672 197096

SABBELLA 
BHUVANESWA
RI

SABBELLA RAVI 
SEKHAR REDDY

SABBELLA VIJAYA 
LAKSHMI GNNO 09-09-2000 916360376216 Indian OPEN SEAT

120510065 197120
SURISETTI 
KAVYA

SURISETTI 
SATYANARAYANA SURISETTI PADMA BCNO 11-10-1998 918919838732 Indian OPEN SEAT

300100685 197133

ABHAY 
PRATAP 
SINGH TOMAR

UMESH SINGH 
TOMAR MEENA TOMAR GNNO 19-11-1999 919783860867 Indian OPEN SEAT

410903375 197138

JEMIE 
SOUNDARYA 
M

MASTER PRINCE 
N KAVITHA ROSELIN M BCNO 29-01-2001 919487583240 Indian OPEN SEAT

310809751 197143
GOURAV G 
SONTAKKE GAJANAN GAYATRI BCNO 14-09-2000 919353523170 Indian OPEN SEAT
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200114245 197145
KHWAISH N 
KUMAR NAVEEN KUMAR SEEMA SCNO 12-03-1999 919871614122 Indian OPEN SEAT

311018771 197149
ASHWATI 
SUNILKUMAR SUNIL KUMAR RATHI GNNO 11-02-2000 919420425354 Indian OPEN SEAT

420108076 197150
MALLURI 
SREEJA

MALLURI 
SHANKAR MALLURI SWAPNA SCNO 11-06-2001 918897246238 Indian OPEN SEAT

410302930 197161 RAMEYA A ANNAMALAI M SUGANTHI A SCNO 11-06-2000 919486306438 Indian OPEN SEAT

420101559 197163
PETHANA 
KEERTHISRI PETHANA SWAMY

PETHANA 
SIVAKAAMINI BCNO 08-05-1999 918686879734 Indian OPEN SEAT

440815694 197167
SHARDA 
PRASAD RAM MILAN SUSHILA DEVI SCNO 15-11-1986 919616435946 Indian OPEN SEAT

420501895 197174
ELLANDULA 
VAMSHI

ELLANDULA 
BIMAIAH ELLANDULA YAKAMMA SCNO 09-07-2001 916281197155 Indian OPEN SEAT

420125525 197179

SRIPATHI 
PANDITA 
RADHULA 
AISHWARYA

S P UDAY 
SHANKAR S P KALYANI GNNO 05-06-2002 918825943738 Indian OPEN SEAT

411300022 197188 JAYA SHREE R RAJENDRAN M JANCIBAI S SCNO 14-05-2001 919442604132 Indian OPEN SEAT

120303607 197189
GADDE 
ABHINAYA GADDE BABU PATTAPU NAGAMANI SCNO 19-02-2001 917207756326 Indian OPEN SEAT

120514709 197192

NELAPOGULA 
BHOOMIKA 
SREE

NELAPOGULA 
DURGAIAH

NELAPOGULA 
MANJULA BCNO 17-07-2001 919676806774 Indian OPEN SEAT

120508016 197198

METTA 
SAILAKSHMI 
MANASVINI METTA PRASADU KANITHI HEMALATHA BCNO 23-08-2001 919491326617 Indian OPEN SEAT

200118908 197199 TANYA SINGH RAJESH SINGH MEGHA GNNO 11-07-2001 919991121397 Indian OPEN SEAT

420502974 197204
GANDRATHI 
VYSHNAVI

GANDRATHI 
SRIDHAR GANDRATHI MANJULA BCNO 24-11-1999 919849197775 Indian OPEN SEAT

410302979 197206 KOUSALYA S SARAVANAN S VIJAYESWARI K BCNO 13-04-2001 919443411725 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390333887 197208
SIMRANJEET 
SINGH MEENA

GOVERADHAN 
PRASAD MEENA SHARMA DEVI MEENA STNO 08-01-1998 917737232442 Indian OPEN SEAT

311306040 197218
AHIRE SNEHAL 
KISAN KISAN NIRMALA SCNO 16-01-2002 919420830142 Indian OPEN SEAT

120515925 197220
TARAPATLA 
RAHITYA

TARAPATLA 
RAKESH CHINTA RENUKA SCNO 18-08-2001 919490918689 Indian OPEN SEAT

420126224 197221
KADEWARI 
SONALI

K RAGHAVENDER 
RAO T D MANJULA RANI SCNO 08-08-2001 919948181772 Indian OPEN SEAT

310911705 197242
OMKAR 
SANDIP SURVE

SANDIP CHINTU 
SURVE SNEHAL SANDIP SURVE BCNO 31-08-1999 917887461580 Indian OPEN SEAT

420110473 197243
BATHIKINA 
SANDEEP

BATHIKINA 
VASANTH BATHIKINA SABITHA SCNO 06-02-2001 919000010433 Indian OPEN SEAT

420130135 197250
KORIPELLI 
MOKSHA

KORIPELLI 
SRINIVAS KORIPELLI SUNITHA SCNO 27-03-2002 919908099050 Indian OPEN SEAT

390302104 197252
HARSHITA 
RAWAL

SHRAWAN 
KUMAR RAWAL SUSHILA RAWAL SCNO 16-03-2000 919413396444 Indian OPEN SEAT

200108588 197266
SHEFADAAR 
AKBAR

KHURSHEED 
AKBAR AZEEMA FIRDAUSI BCNO 27-04-1998 919057534499 Indian OPEN SEAT

200155894 197270 GAURIE BHATT DEV BHATT SONIA BHATT GNNO 26-01-2001 917428708390 Indian OPEN SEAT

460809465 197275 ARUNIMA DAS
NIRMAL KUMAR 
DAS APARNA SARKAR DAS SCNO 28-02-2001 919434219234 Indian OPEN SEAT

410501078 197277
JAIBALAMURU
GAN SI SIVAKUMAR S MUTHULAKSHMI G BCNO 08-09-2000 919443551907 Indian OPEN SEAT

390607497 197280
PRATAP 
GARASIYA GALIYA GARASIYA SAMAN DEVI STNO 04-02-2000 919649508958 Indian OPEN SEAT
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310901916 197282

RATHOD 
PRATIK 
BHUJANG BHUJANG RANJANA BCNO 16-10-1998 919881789937 Indian OPEN SEAT

120604170 197286

PEETHALA 
SHARON 
SELINA P VARA PRASAD M S SWARUPINI BCNO 03-02-2000 919052114059 Indian OPEN SEAT

411000768 197292 SANTHOSH J JAYAKUMAR S KAVITHA J BCNO 01-04-1999 919790041308 Indian OPEN SEAT
460105355 197295 TANNI BALA AMAL BALA LALITA RANI BALA SCNO 01-10-1995 918670507649 Indian OPEN SEAT

120105366 197296
CHELLURI 
NAGA SRIRAM

CHELLURI APPA 
RAO

CHELLURI 
JAGADESWARI BCNO 29-12-2001 917893855543 Indian OPEN SEAT

420105732 197297
GANDRATH 
SHRAVIKA GANDRATH VILAS GANDRATH SUREKHA BCNO 19-10-2000 917993527804 Indian OPEN SEAT

200128856 197301 BHOOMIKA RAJEEV KUMAR SUSHMA SCNO 26-12-2000 919650690660 Indian OPEN SEAT

390503416 197306 DIPTI MEENA JAISINGH MEENA MAYA MEENA STNO 02-11-2000 919784471230 Indian OPEN SEAT

300312265 197320
VIRENDRA 
VARMA DINESH VERMA SUNITA VERMA BCNO 14-07-2000 917898152311 Indian OPEN SEAT

280611519 197321 MEENU MS MANIKUTTAN K B SHANU S BCNO 04-04-2000 919847352085 Indian OPEN SEAT
370104219 197327 NIVEDHA V VIJAYAKUMAR SHEELA BCNO 18-10-2000 919940974565 Indian OPEN SEAT

120511905 197329
SHIVANI 
ATTADA SREEDHARA RAO VISHALAKSHI BCNO 28-01-2002 919654552956 Indian OPEN SEAT

160105140 197334 ANJALI MURARI LAL URMILA SCNO 15-12-2000 919877781986 Indian OPEN SEAT

120505522 197345
THOTA 
SRIVALLI

THOTA 
DWARAKA 
SRINIVASA RAO THOTA SIVA PARVATHI BCNO 08-01-2002 918885934173 Indian OPEN SEAT

120513473 197346 PAMULA SUJI
PAMULA 
JAYANANDAM

PAMULA MARTHA 
KUMARI SCNO 07-08-2000 916309676575 Indian OPEN SEAT

390322095 197351
KRITHIK 
MEENA JAI SINGH MEENA

BEENA KUMARI 
MEENA STNO 02-10-1999 919495934297 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120511240 197352
BADDA 
PRIYANKA

BADDA BUJJI 
BABU BADDA LAKSHMI SCNO 03-08-2001 919652422358 Indian OPEN SEAT

120611329 197357 PALLI AJAY
PALLI PRAKASH 
RAJU

PALLI VENKATA 
RAMANA SCNO 28-11-2001 919966291006 Indian OPEN SEAT

120602709 197358

AKULA 
DURGA 
SANDEEP

AKULA RAVI 
KUMAR AKULA SANDYA BCNO 23-08-2002 919059083753 Indian OPEN SEAT

420118013 197362
PARASA SAM 
CHELSY SREYA

PARASA 
PURUSHOTTAM K VIJAYA LAKSHMI SCNO 11-01-2001 919177773145 Indian OPEN SEAT

120104283 197369
CHAVALA 
FLORENCE

CHAVALA ASHOK 
KUMAR

CHAVALA 
MARYSUVANI SCNO 04-05-2001 919000987573 Indian OPEN SEAT

411200551 197375

CHRISANN 
AROC 
MARWIN J

JUSTINE 
AROCKIARAJ S GNANA JAYANTHI J GNNO 03-06-2001 919842215861 Indian OPEN SEAT

280601854 197377
AKSHAY 
KRISHNAN KRISHNA PILLAI G MINI G GNNO 17-07-2000 919446071531 Indian OPEN SEAT

450102896 197384
SHOURYA 
TYAGI

PANKAJ KANT 
TYAGI ARCHANA TYAGI GNNO 07-06-2000 919837605151 Indian OPEN SEAT

450302224 197389
VASUNDHARA 
TYAGI PRAVEEN KUMAR ANSHU TYAGI GNNO 01-04-2000 919412941959 Indian OPEN SEAT

440808831 197397

SAYED 
SWALEHA 
BATUL ALI ANWAR NOOR FATIMA GNNO 11-09-2001 919419982324 Indian OPEN SEAT

120303847 197400

SYBA 
VENKATA 
SUSLESHA

SYBA VENKATA 
SUDHAKAR SYBA HANNA KUMARI BCNO 11-11-2001 918555937999 Indian OPEN SEAT

460802332 197404
SUCHETA 
SARKAR

RAKSHAPADA 
SARKAR ERA SARKAR SCNO 03-07-1999 918918011814 Indian OPEN SEAT

360400276 197408
PRATIK 
BHUYAN

TRILOCHAN 
BHUYAN DILULATA BHUYAN EWNO 13-11-1999 917205159082 Indian OPEN SEAT
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260306242 197416
MRITYUNJAY 
KUMAR SINGH JANAMJAY SINGH MAMTA DEVI EWNO 12-02-1997 919431160148 Indian OPEN SEAT

410605788 197418 MONISH RAJ S SAMRAJ NITHYAJOTHI SCNO 31-01-2002 919698827766 Indian OPEN SEAT

390325143 197421
DHANISHTHA 
GOVLI RAMJI LAL MEENA SUSHILA MEENA STNO 14-04-2001 917877464699 Indian OPEN SEAT

230208359 197443 SRISHTI
PARVEEN KUMAR 
UJINWAL GEETA SCNO 04-02-2000 919810675314 Indian OPEN SEAT

440707957 197446 RAUDAH MUTI MUTI ULLAH NAZMI BEGUM GNNO 05-08-2000 918052165514 Indian OPEN SEAT

270227269 197455
SAQLAIN M 
ARBAR

MEHABOOB I 
ARBAR

MEHAZABEEN M 
ARBAR BCNO 29-08-1998 919741271994 Indian OPEN SEAT

270811737 197458
RUTHU G 
RAYEE

GUNDE GOWDA 
G D KAMALAMMA R GNNO 13-03-2001 919449591192 Indian OPEN SEAT

410117472 197460
SUBASREE 
SUBRAMANI

SOMASUNDARA
M SUBRAMANI

ALAVANDHAR GEETHA 
SUBRAMANI BCNO 27-09-2001 919551636664 Indian OPEN SEAT

460825857 197463
TANMAY 
MRIDHA

DURGA PADA 
MRIDHA CHAMPA MRIDHA SCNO 10-05-2001 917478905826 Indian OPEN SEAT

410903780 197477 SURYA T THANGAMANI R SUNDARI T BCNO 15-10-2000 919842743568 Indian OPEN SEAT
270203370 197482 S GAGANA H R SRINIVAS SUSHEELA S BCNO 15-08-2000 917411441162 Indian OPEN SEAT

410604189 197486
LAXMIPRIYAD
HARSHNI G GOVINDARAJAN RANI BCNO 28-09-1999 918825991174 Indian OPEN SEAT

390332237 197487
PRATEEK 
KUMAR

JAGDEESH 
PRASAD SAVITRI DEVI SCNO 15-11-1995 917297975820 Indian OPEN SEAT

170206875 197494 DEEPA DADU RAM SURAJ BAI STNO 26-05-2002
658270896565
82 Indian OPEN SEAT

420136206 197502

KUKUTLA 
LAKSHMI 
SHIVANI

KUKUTLA 
NARASIMHA KUKUTLA SWAPNA SCNO 15-01-2000 919949335768 Indian OPEN SEAT
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281107938 197507
ARYA 
AJAYAKUMAR C AJAYAKUMAR RADHIKA S SCNO 09-04-2000 919447470082 Indian OPEN SEAT

300309943 197513
SHABBAR 
INDOREWALA

JUZER HUSAIN 
INDOREWALA ZARINA INDOREWALA GNNO 12-08-2000 919009390752 Indian OPEN SEAT

311603730 197519

POPALE 
ABHINAV 
VISHNU VISHNU MANISHA GNNO 19-01-2001 918411042610 Indian OPEN SEAT

430100525 197530 PRITAM DEB
NIKHIL CHANDRA 
DEB PRATIMA DEB BCNO 30-10-1999 917005237784 Indian OPEN SEAT

200139465 197536 PARNEETA RATTAN SINGH ANITA DEVI SCNO 04-10-2000 918796824217 Indian OPEN SEAT
410119656 197538 P SOWMIYA G PERUMAL P DEVAPRIYA BCNO 05-01-2001 917358516227 Indian OPEN SEAT
410803419 197543 KAVYASRI R RAJAGOPAL V SANTHOSAM M BCNO 15-05-2002 919443971424 Indian OPEN SEAT

460101342 197548
MOULI 
MANDAL

BHUPATI 
MONDAL MITA MONDAL SCNO 28-10-1999 919733080181 Indian OPEN SEAT

311603299 197550

BHINGARDEVE 
 JAYANT 
RAJENDRA RAJENDRA MANISHA SCNO 19-02-2000 919404405917 Indian OPEN SEAT

430101815 197571 ANIK DEY MRIDUL DEY SANDHYA BASU DEY EWNO 08-01-2000 919612004657 Indian OPEN SEAT

420125074 197573 ARWA
MOHAMMED 
ABDUL QUDDUS HASHMATH MUBEEN BCNO 13-03-2000 919703678516 Indian OPEN SEAT

311016324 197580 YASH PARPANI MANISH PARPANI ANJANA PARPANI GNNO 24-09-2001 919930904010 Indian OPEN SEAT

390310542 197581
GAURAV 
SHARMA ASHOK KUMAR PHOOL MATI DEVI GNNO 06-09-1999 919306158775 Indian OPEN SEAT

380302694 197586
MANKIRAT 
KAUR

RAJWINDER 
SINGH ARPANDEEP KAUR GNNO 08-02-2001 919530733949 Indian OPEN SEAT

230204547 197596 RISHITA ARVIND KUMAR MEENA YADAV BCNO 09-04-2001 919466310681 Indian OPEN SEAT

311208082 197600
HURJAL ADITI 
SHIVAJI SHIVAJI PINKEY BCNO 04-05-1999 917666917707 Indian OPEN SEAT
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300500630 197608
PRADHUMAN 
MINA

RAJESH KUMAR 
MINA SUNITA MARAN STNO 22-09-1999 918890887393 Indian OPEN SEAT

281202760 197610 SREERAG T S T K SREEKUMAR BINDHU SREEKUMAR GNNO 29-07-2000 919605880443 Indian OPEN SEAT

420112435 197611
MUDABBIR 
MAQSOOD

MOHAMMED 
MAQSOOD ALI NISHAT FATHIMA GNNO 25-04-2001 919059758960 Indian OPEN SEAT

390500201 197616 RUCHIKA JAYPRAKASH URMILA KASHYAP SCNO 18-05-2001 919532767576 Indian OPEN SEAT

120300487 197621 JILLA SAIVANI
JILLA 
SREENIVASULU JILLA SUSEELA SCNO 24-12-2000 919110752748 Indian OPEN SEAT

120205825 197623
NEERUKATTU 
SAI CHARITHA

N CHANDRA 
SEKHARA RAO Y RAMA DEVI EWNO 03-08-2000 919493324077 Indian OPEN SEAT

120508116 197630
UCHURU 
SUSMITHA

UCHURU 
VARAPRASAD 
REDDY UCHURU JAYASUDHA GNNO 18-04-2001 919866182550 Indian OPEN SEAT

441003590 197633 KOMAL

MURLI 
MANOHAR 
MEHTA RENU MEHTA BCNO 21-02-1999 918810206757 Indian OPEN SEAT

120612045 197636

PONNAMALLA 
SOPHY 
KRUTHAJNA

PONNAMALLA V 
PRASANNA 
KUMAR

PONNAMALLA NINA 
ROY BCNO 22-10-2000 919505108745 Indian OPEN SEAT

390600624 197637
KHUSHAL 
PANDYA

SHASHIKANT 
PANDYA REKHA PANDYA GNNO 20-06-2001 919828158185 Indian OPEN SEAT

270500256 197647
SUMMAIYA 
KAUSAR

MOHAMMED 
FASIUDDIN MASRAT BEGUM BCNO 16-09-2001 918694978616 Indian OPEN SEAT

270701444 197655 ROHAN A V J J ANAND
G C VASANTHA 
KUMARI BCNO 18-09-2001 918971516835 Indian OPEN SEAT

300304863 197656 MANYA JAIN SAMEER JAIN NIRMALA JAIN GNNO 30-05-2000 919425067354 Indian OPEN SEAT

120206055 197657

THAMMINENI 
MEDARA 
UJWALA 
PRASAD

THAMMINENI 
MEDARA RAVI 
PRASAD

THAMMINENI 
MEDARA LAKSHMI 
PRIYA BCNO 02-09-1999 919502767629 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390502383 197681

MANIKPURE 
MAHIMA 
MANOHAR

MANOHAR 
MANIKPURE SMITA MANIKPURE SCNO 01-07-2000 918668305067 Indian OPEN SEAT

390106782 197684 BINAL LOHAR
NARAYAN LAL 
LOHAR NEETA BEN LOHAR BCNO 14-02-2000 919414550287 Indian OPEN SEAT

311402649 197688

SAH 
RAHULKUMAR 
 LALBABU

SAH LAL BABU 
RAMAVATAR

SAH REENADEVI LAL 
BABU STNO 24-11-1999 919082698801 Indian OPEN SEAT

420112146 197699
INSHA 
MUSKAN

MD 
NASEERUDDIN 
QURESHI BILQUIS RIZWANA BCNO 13-12-2000 918886410524 Indian OPEN SEAT

300110793 197711 VIBHA SHUKLA SURAJ PRASAD DURGA DEVI EWNO 26-12-1999 919406725052 Indian OPEN SEAT

390403623 197719
PRANJALI 
TILWANI

RAMESH KUMAR 
TILWANI KHEMLATA TILWANI GNNO 11-03-2001 919414244788 Indian OPEN SEAT

230103317 197721
SVETLANA 
SINGH SANJAY THAKUR SHILPA THAKUR GNNO 08-07-2000 919818211261 Indian OPEN SEAT

281201033 197724 SARANG K S SANTHOSH K K ROSHNI C K SCNO 05-06-1999 919495084292 Indian OPEN SEAT
160116409 197731 MANSAVI MANOJ KUMAR SONIKA GNNO 23-07-2001 919872655850 Indian OPEN SEAT

420113915 197733

PRIYA 
BASAWARAJ 
KONI BASAWARAJ KONI UMARANI KONI BCNO 21-12-2000 918790114210 Indian OPEN SEAT

410303571 197736
VAISHANAVAP
RIYA S

K 
SWAMINATHASA
MY N SANKARI SCNO 18-05-2000 919489319002 Indian OPEN SEAT

300403931 197741
TALEYA 
PERWEZ ASLAM PERWEZ ZAHEERA PARWEEN BCNO 31-03-2001 917067667901 Indian OPEN SEAT

270804301 197745 PRANAM S S
SHIVANAGA 
SHETTY H V MANGALAMMA S R BCNO 22-08-2001 916366200858 Indian OPEN SEAT

200146701 197753
PRATIBHA 
RANI UPENDRA KUMAR NIBHA KUMARI BCNO 10-08-1999 918860403575 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390409097 197754
VARSHA 
CHOUDHARY

JASA RAM 
CHOUDHARY PEPI DEVI BCNO 21-07-2000 919928219371 Indian OPEN SEAT

420503101 197759
BANOTHU 
SRAVANI VENKANNA LAXMI STNO 28-08-2001 916303169103 Indian OPEN SEAT

210100227 197771
ELLINA 
SENAPATI

TAPAN KUMAR 
SENAPATI URMILA MOHAPATRA GNNO 09-06-2000 919403064685 Indian OPEN SEAT

390305800 197772 RIYA TIWARI VIJENDRA TIWARI BEENA TIWARI GNNO 10-07-2000 919166882580 Indian OPEN SEAT

390402887 197773 VASU LOHRA
ARUN KUMAR 
LOHRA SONA LOHRA EWNO 22-02-2002 918078692996 Indian OPEN SEAT

160102565 197780 DAMINI ANGREJ SINGH SUSHMA DEVI GNNO 07-10-1999 919416623655 Indian OPEN SEAT

150204084 197784
MRITUYNJAY 
KUMAR RAMDHANI GURU SATIBHAMA DEVI STNO 27-08-1996 916207826029 Indian OPEN SEAT

460826476 197785
SOUMIK 
GHOSH

SWAJAN KUMAR 
GHOSH MOUSUMI GHOSH GNNO 07-08-2000 919434400456 Indian OPEN SEAT

200103182 197787

SANTOSH 
KUMAR 
SUDHANSHU

SUBODH 
CHANDRA RAY RADHA DEVI BCNO 25-12-1998 919905423939 Indian OPEN SEAT

311507813 197788

KALKUTE 
MADHAV 
PREMCHAND PREMCHAND JYOTI SCNO 06-07-2001 919284994836 Indian OPEN SEAT

390300529 197798 AMRITA DASH
UMESH PRASAD 
DASH SWARNALATA DASH GNNO 25-07-1999 919717813152 Indian OPEN SEAT

310905825 197806
RATHOD AJAY 
PRAN PRAN RATHOD SHOBHA BCNO 02-06-2001 919767993213 Indian OPEN SEAT

390606274 197814
PIYUSH 
KUMAWAT

KAMLESH 
KUMAWAT KIRAN DEVI BCNO 07-04-2001 919079339040 Indian OPEN SEAT

200147107 197829
MOHIT 
KUMAR RAMPAL KAVITA BCNO 10-12-1998 918826780963 Indian OPEN SEAT

311203918 197831
MADREWAR 
AJAY JAIDEEP

MADREWAR 
JAIDEEP ARCHANA GNNO 01-10-2001 919130828300 Indian OPEN SEAT
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281115558 197833 ABHIMANYU S SAJEEV A USHA KUMARI GNNO 08-05-2000 919745682458 Indian OPEN SEAT
390328599 197834 AARTI VEDPAL REKHA DEVI GNNO 30-05-2000 918685910158 Indian OPEN SEAT

200133764 197839
FELIX 
MATHEW RENNY MATHEW JYOTHI RENNY GNNO 21-07-2001 919811151238 Indian OPEN SEAT

200108061 197845 SAIF ALI KHAN N K MALIK ANISHA BEGUM BCNO 16-12-1998 919871335526 Indian OPEN SEAT

410103963 197846
SELVADHARAN
I S SUBRAMANI B

N JEYA 
SANTHANALAKSHMI GNNO 19-03-2001 919865581431 Indian OPEN SEAT

300103996 197847 NIDAN TEGAR J P TEGAR SAROJ TEGAR SCNO 08-03-2000 918109208148 Indian OPEN SEAT

380300420 197853 DIVYA GUPTA VISHAL GUPTA RUBY GUPTA GNNO 18-05-2001 918437936404 Indian OPEN SEAT

300201340 197854
AKANKSHA 
UCHARIA

KAPINJAY 
UCHARIA RAJWALA UCHARIA SCNO 08-02-2000 917909934015 Indian OPEN SEAT

200155150 197872 URVASHI MUKESH KUMAR KUSUM BCNO 25-01-2000 919235502133 Indian OPEN SEAT

440709550 197875
VIVEK 
AGRAHARI NAND LAL VEENA EWNO 21-07-2001 916393677628 Indian OPEN SEAT

441004025 197879
SHREYA 
BHATIA AMIT BHATIA SAVITA RANI EWNO 14-08-2000 919716373132 Indian OPEN SEAT

450102932 197883 MAYURI SINHA
NIRANJAN 
KUMAR SINHA LEELA SINHA GNNO 02-04-1998 919634946212 Indian OPEN SEAT

390515313 197886
MONIKA 
VERMA JAGDISH VERMA MANBHAR TAIGORE SCNO 15-03-2001 917732905596 Indian OPEN SEAT

200142037 197888 KANUPRIYA
SANTOSH 
KUMAR MAHTO RAJNI KUMARI MAHTO GNNO 09-02-1999 919968318253 Indian OPEN SEAT

230201720 197899
ANTIM URF 
GARIMA KRISHAN DALAL MUKESH DEVI EWNO 06-12-2000 918398877000 Indian OPEN SEAT

311004453 197900
AVISHRUTI 
ROY

AVIJIT KUMAR 
ROY SHARMILA ROY GNNO 19-06-2001 919869287110 Indian OPEN SEAT
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410303210 197906 APARNA SEENIVASAN
SANTHANA 
SELVALAKSHMI BCNO 10-07-2002 917598060869 Indian OPEN SEAT

160114842 197920
MUSKAN 
MAHAJAN

SANJEEV 
MAHAJAN JYOTI MAHAJAN EWNO 21-10-1999 919418512070 Indian OPEN SEAT

390605343 197938
GEETANJALI 
VAISHNAV

NAROTTAM DAS 
VAISHNAV SUMITRA VAISHNAV BCNO 11-09-2000 918562045696 Indian OPEN SEAT

120605062 197955
GEDDAM 
PRIYANKA

GEDDAM 
MOHANA KUMAR

GEDDAM RAJYA 
LAKSHMI SCNO 16-01-2001 919959598597 Indian OPEN SEAT

390503057 197964
AKANKSHA 
RATNA

SACHCHIDA 
NAND PRERNA KUMARI SCNO 30-09-1999 918969161233 Indian OPEN SEAT

390511226 197972 JASMINE
BISHESHWAR 
YADAV ANITA YADAV BCNO 07-10-2000 919024037821 Indian OPEN SEAT

410602145 197977 SRINIDHI M
MUTHUKUMARA
N M SIVAPRIYA M GNNO 10-01-2002 919894678088 Indian OPEN SEAT

270706556 197979 SRUJAN B BASAVEGOWDA B SAVITHA C BCNO 27-10-2001 919739538752 Indian OPEN SEAT

280706065 197980
AKSHAYA 
GEORGE

GEORGE 
MUNDACKAL 
VARKEY SOPHIYAMMA JOSEPH GNNO 18-03-2000 919656790415 Indian OPEN SEAT

280407466 197982 SREE PRIYA K
PURUSHOTHAMA
N P BEENA K BCNO 21-07-2001 919747230906 Indian OPEN SEAT

280605321 197983 ABHIRAMI V R VINOD V L RAJANI M GNNO 11-04-2001 919447025563 Indian OPEN SEAT

311017173 197984

WAKCHOURE 
RUCHITA 
ARUN ARUN MANISHA BCNO 06-07-1999 919987706779 Indian OPEN SEAT

311706087 197987

MADALE 
REVATI 
JANARDHAN JANARDHAN ANJALI SCNO 30-03-2001 919503836940 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311504201 198006

APURVA 
DATTATRAYA 
DESHMUKH

DATTATRAYA 
SHIVAJI 
DESHMUKH

VAISHALI DATTARAYA 
DESHMUKH GNNO 22-03-2000 919373210875 Indian OPEN SEAT

300405820 198016 DISHA HAZARI
CHANDRA 
SHEKHAR HAZARI NEETU HAZARI GNNO 02-08-2000 919926127922 Indian OPEN SEAT

281210926 198025
NIVEDYA 
SINGH V S JAYASINGH RAJI JAYASINGH BCNO 05-05-2000 919447671302 Indian OPEN SEAT

281000119 198028
ALKA AAN 
PAUL PAUL VARGHESE T SHILLY PAUL GNNO 12-07-2000 918547447478 Indian OPEN SEAT

200104465 198029 AANCHAL JAGBIR SINGH KANTA RANI SCNO 18-06-2001 919416993366 Indian OPEN SEAT

311308522 198041
SHINDE NEHA 
MANOJ

SHINDE MANOJ 
KRISHNA LATIKA BCNO 22-04-2000 918669362809 Indian OPEN SEAT

200154138 198042 JAIDEV JASBIR SINGH AMRESH DEVI SCNO 07-11-2000 917217617577 Indian OPEN SEAT

441002977 198048

MOHAMMED 
YOUSUF 
MAJID

MEHBOOB 
AKHTAR KHAN SANOBER SIDDIQUI GNNO 01-12-1999 917060317248 Indian OPEN SEAT

150221572 198049
NILANJALI 
GAUTAM VINAY KUMAR ANJU KUMARI GNNO 06-09-2001 917766889214 Indian OPEN SEAT

460902004 198058
KUNDAN 
KUMAR

ANANT KUMAR 
MANDAL ANJU DEVI BCNO 10-03-2000 918340613913 Indian OPEN SEAT

411205108 198063
PRAVIN 
JOSEPH RAJ J

JOSEPH 
FERNANDUS M ANBARASI A BCNO 14-03-2001 918072541709 Indian OPEN SEAT

410100907 198065 NEHA R
RANGANATHAN 
V K

R ANITHA 
PARVATHAVARTHINI BCNO 06-02-2002 919362249449 Indian OPEN SEAT

460101740 198069 ADWITIYA DAS AJIT KUMAR DAS ARCHANA DAS SCNO 08-05-2002 918777476046 Indian OPEN SEAT

250104882 198072
SHALONI 
KUMARI KISHORE KUMAR SHASHIBALA DEVI STNO 04-02-2000 919103202884 Indian OPEN SEAT
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410117932 198088 JAGAN R
RAMACHANDRAN 
 R MANIMEKALAI R BCNO 30-11-2000 916380016572 Indian OPEN SEAT

440801184 198100
SAURABH 
KANAUJIYA

DEVLASH 
KANAUJIYA REETA KANAUJIYA SCNO 17-07-1999 918874757694 Indian OPEN SEAT

270808281 198104
GURU 
PRASAD H S M SRINIVASA S K BHARATHI BCNO 18-04-2001 919743300835 Indian OPEN SEAT

390506214 198111
ANUSHA 
CALLA MANOJ CALLA PURNIMA CALLA GNNO 12-11-1999 919314020044 Indian OPEN SEAT

440401782 198115
KHUSHI 
VERMA BIJENDRA KUMAR KUSUM LATA VERMA BCNO 01-08-2002 918178286165 Indian OPEN SEAT

150213620 198121
SHRISTI 
SHARYA RAJESH KUMAR REKHA KUMARI BCNO 04-03-1999 919608184856 Indian OPEN SEAT

140301017 198123
BARNALI 
DEBSIKDAR

BIMALJYOTI 
DEBSIKDAR RUMA DAS DEBSIKDAR GNNO 24-01-1999 919476696838 Indian OPEN SEAT

260200504 198125 AYUSHI ARYA
CHHOTE SARKAR 
PANDEY PUNAM PANDEY GNNO 21-12-1999 918092084539 Indian OPEN SEAT

311701668 198137

MALI 
HARSHADA 
SITARAM

MALI SITARAM 
DNYANU

MALI MANISHA 
SITARAM BCNO 18-11-1999 919960093612 Indian OPEN SEAT

160111842 198141
RISHABH 
GULIANI

HARPREET SINGH 
GULIANI PRINCY GULIANI GNNO 01-12-2001 919416021610 Indian OPEN SEAT

300203236 198145
SARANSH 
SHARMA

PRAKASH 
CHANDRA 
SHARMA MANJU SHARMA GNNO 26-04-2000 916268664262 Indian OPEN SEAT

280401122 198156

HEBA 
MUHAMMED 
HUDIFA

MUHAMMED 
HUDIFA KT

RENAS MUHAMMED 
HUDIFA BCNO 09-03-2001

933390480393
33 Indian OPEN SEAT

460809125 198169
SOUMADEEP 
PATRA KAUSIK PATRA SUPARNA PATRA GNNO 15-06-2001 919339610336 Indian OPEN SEAT

300203714 198193
KANCHI 
YADAV GAJENDRA YADAV UMA YADAV BCNO 17-10-1999 918770643862 Indian OPEN SEAT
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170300534 198208
DIPANNITA 
HALDER

RATAN KUMAR 
HALDER NAMITA HALDER SCNO 25-04-2002 919713156094 Indian OPEN SEAT

390314056 198225 SHUCHI JAIN DILIP KUMAR JAIN REEMA JAIN GNNO 13-01-2001 919414016344 Indian OPEN SEAT

460100495 198228
PUJA RANI 
DAS

PROBIR KUMAR 
DAS KABITA RANI DAS SCNO 05-01-1999 917890285704 Indian OPEN SEAT

270213941 198244 SAIPRIYA P A

P C ASWATH 
NARAYANA 
GUPTA P A ANITHA BCNO 11-06-2001 919036850368 Indian OPEN SEAT

460605724 198254
SIDDHARTHA 
HALDAR SUBRATA HALDAR MINATI HALDAR SCNO 30-11-1999 918334839581 Indian OPEN SEAT

390367053 198263
ARPIT 
KAUSHIK

KRISHNA KUMAR 
KAUSHIK SAVITA KAUSHIK EWNO 28-06-1999 917073609272 Indian OPEN SEAT

220203437 198267

BHATT TISA 
HEMANTKUM
AR

BHATT 
HEMANTKUMAR 
THAKORLAL

BHATT VAISHALI 
HEMANTKUMAR EWNO 13-07-2002 919375699993 Indian OPEN SEAT

200120292 198270 AJAY RAM NARESH MAYA DEVI SCNO 30-05-2000 917838669070 Indian OPEN SEAT

450203429 198272
BHAWNA 
BHARTI MAHIPAL SINGH SANTRESH BHARTI SCNO 09-12-2001 919927306368 Indian OPEN SEAT

410117763 198277
SUBHIKSHA 
KUMAR

RAMACHANDRAN 
 SIVAKUMAR

SUBHASHINI 
SIVAKUMAR GNNO 03-06-2001 919962624158 NRI OPEN SEAT

450301354 198291
URJA 
CHHABRA

MANISH KUMAR 
CHHABRA MINAKSHI CHHABRA GNNO 20-11-2001 919758309338 Indian OPEN SEAT

281205443 198296

ANUBHAV 
JAYAN 
VADAKKUMNA
LATH JAYAN VIJAYAN V

SEEBA JAYAN 
VADAKKUMNALATH BCNO 15-11-2001 919496751368 Indian OPEN SEAT

420105765 198339
SREEHITHA 
CHERUKU

YADAGIRI 
CHERUKU SUDHARANI CHERUKU SCNO 30-09-2000 919603727505 Indian OPEN SEAT
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410800857 198348
UDHAYAMURT
HI M MUTHU K SARASWATHI R BCNO 14-08-2001 919965322767 Indian OPEN SEAT

410208574 198351 CHRISTINAA A ANTONYSAMY S MANORANJANI A BCNO 18-07-2001 919965510205 Indian OPEN SEAT

390603055 198353
KANIYA LAL 
GARASIYA

CHAMPA LAL 
GARASIYA GALAL DEVI STNO 29-12-2000 917410852205 Indian OPEN SEAT

440506573 198372
SHREYA 
BHARTI

SUNIL KUMAR 
BHARTI SUNITA BHARTI SCNO 25-11-1999 919794840401 Indian OPEN SEAT

281116209 198373 SNEHA S S
SURESH KUMAR 
P N SOBHANA R SCNO 14-12-2000 917025300243 Indian OPEN SEAT

411301104 198380 SHIJI S SREEKRISHNAN N JAYA SREEKRISHNAN N SCNO 13-11-1998 918078500124 Indian OPEN SEAT

420301792 198384
KALTHI 
SRUTHILAYA

KALTHI MOHAN 
BABU KALTHI ANASURYA STNO 10-06-1999 919963190494 Indian OPEN SEAT

410601728 198395 M S SHAHEEN
MOHAMED 
SALEEM KAUSAR PARVEEN BCNO 08-04-2002 919686617063 Indian OPEN SEAT

440707849 198399
ARPITA VINI 
GAUTAM

RAJESH KUMAR 
GAUTAM SONESHWARI SCNO 01-10-1997 917355694531 Indian OPEN SEAT

120505623 198400
DAKEY 
RENUKA DAKEY RAVINADH DAKEY PRISCILLA SCNO 23-03-2000 919440392155 Indian OPEN SEAT

411305081 198403 SUBHA M
MEENAKSHISUND
ARAM S JEYALAKSHMI P BCNO 04-04-2000 916380446873 Indian OPEN SEAT

311105850 198405

LENGURE 
KSHITIJ 
NATTHURAM

NATTHURAM 
LENGURE ARPANA LENGURE BCNO 15-08-2000 919175841048 Indian OPEN SEAT

120515266 198410
GUDIWADA 
VYSHNAVI

GUDIWADA 
RAJANI KUMAR

GUDIWADA APARANA 
KUMARI SCNO 27-01-1999 919848253826 Indian OPEN SEAT

320101595 198415

TUIKHAR 
WORCHUI 
RIYA

TUIKHAR JAMES 
KEISA

TUIKHAR REETA 
LUIKHAM STNO 25-03-2001 919612098493 Indian OPEN SEAT

410202689 198417
LINDA ANN 
JOMY JOMY THAMPAN SUSEELA JOMY GNNO 09-09-2000 919042406929 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280814909 198418 ANU P SANTHOSH P SANTHA P SCNO 04-11-1999 918078755447 Indian OPEN SEAT

280806568 198425
HANNA 
SALAM P ABDUSALAM P FATHIMA P BCNO 14-10-1998 919539083717 Indian OPEN SEAT

311105841 198430

CHAVHAN 
AMRUTA 
RAJESH

RAJESH N 
CHAVHAN

MANGALA RAJESH 
CHAVHAN BCNO 29-11-2001 919822369896 Indian OPEN SEAT

420106893 198447
KETHAVATH 
GREESHMA

KETHAVATH 
VENKATESWARLU

KETHAVATH 
VIJAYALAKSHMI STNO 19-07-2001 918008553205 Indian OPEN SEAT

120601967 198448
BIDDIKA 
PAVANI BIDDIKA JUJARU BIDDIKA YEMARI STNO 20-05-1999 918500266396 Indian OPEN SEAT

120513350 198454

SHAIK 
MAHAMAD 
SAHILA SADIYA

SHAIK 
MAHAMAD 
YUSUF

SHAIK MAHAMAD 
RASHIDA BCNO 01-09-2001 917386012029 Indian OPEN SEAT

390328204 198460
DEO KUMAR 
SHAW

LAW KUMAR 
SHAW ASHA DEVI BCNO 31-05-2000 917001941868 Indian OPEN SEAT

310901733 198463
IPPER RUTUJA 
ASHOKRAO ASHOKRAO ASHWINI BCNO 12-08-2000 919850483337 Indian OPEN SEAT

280803786 198467
PRIYAMVADH
A K T

SURESH KUMAR 
K T MINI C BCNO 06-08-2000 918157002142 Indian OPEN SEAT

450100460 198479 AYUSHI GOEL
UPENDRA 
KUMAR GOEL VIJAY GOEL GNNO 09-06-2000 919458346969 Indian OPEN SEAT

360202282 198480
DIBENDU 
KUMAR BASA

BIMAL KANTI 
BASA SWARNALATA BASA GNNO 01-05-1999 919437032643 Indian OPEN SEAT

310413963 198482

MOMIN 
TAHSEEN 
FATMA ASIF 
HUSAIN ASIF HUSAIN RAEES FATEMA BCNO 26-11-2001 917276890470 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420132981 198484

UZAIR 
AHAMED 
SHARIFF

VIKHAR AHAMED 
SHARIFF SAIRA BANU BCNO 06-08-2001 919845114456 Indian OPEN SEAT

120513054 198492
PEDADA SAI 
NEELESH

PEDADA 
SYAMALA RAO PEDADA RENUKA BCNO 19-04-2001 919754339812 Indian OPEN SEAT

440810475 198498
SUBIA 
KHATOON SHAMSHAD ALAM SUBUHI KHATOON EWNO 30-06-2001 919415167003 Indian OPEN SEAT

120504438 198500
GURRALA SAI 
DARSHINI

GURRALA 
SUDHAKAR BABU

GURRALA VENKATA 
SUBBAMMA SCNO 15-08-2000 917893630162 Indian OPEN SEAT

120510465 198503

CHEKKIRALA 
JAHNAVI 
CHANDRA

CH CHANDRA 
SEKHAR T NIRMALA KUMARI STNO 24-01-2001 917013654525 Indian OPEN SEAT

420131037 198505

YUKTHI SRI 
KRISHNA 
MANTHENA

M T V PRASAD 
VARMA M V JANAKI GNNO 30-04-2002 919848834573 Indian OPEN SEAT

390328323 198509
SRINJOY 
KUNDU BISWAJIT KUNDU SUPARNA KUNDU GNNO 05-08-1999 917780852984 Indian OPEN SEAT

420123740 198510 L VINITA
L SREENIVASA 
RAO L M RANI SCNO 12-10-2001 918019809829 Indian OPEN SEAT

410114011 198515
D AJITH 
VISHAL MATHI

T DIRAVIAM 
THARMARAJ D PUNNAI ABIRAMI GNNO 26-07-2000 918939027552 Indian OPEN SEAT

160114355 198518
RIPANPREET 
SINGH HARBANS SINGH SIMARJIT KAUR SCNO 13-04-2000 918437594675 Indian OPEN SEAT

120611244 198523
BHARGAVI 
CHELIKANI

RAMARAO 
CHELIKANI USHARANI CHELIKANI BCNO 19-11-2000 919640938443 Indian OPEN SEAT

390401874 198525
TAMANNA 
BOHRA

SURENDRA 
BOHRA MONIKA BOHRA GNNO 18-11-1998 919829048976 Indian OPEN SEAT

170103657 198529 KHUSHBOO
RAMESH LAL 
KURRE VEENA KURRE SCNO 11-06-2001 919302367235 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390320920 198530 VIKAS KUMAR
DEVENDRA 
KUMAR AASHA DEVI BCNO 02-02-1996 919119148742 Indian OPEN SEAT

220400794 198532
ANKITA 
GAUTAM SHARDA PRASAD URMILA DEVI SCNO 05-07-2000 919909001293 Indian OPEN SEAT

420128871 198534 P MOUNIKA
P VENKATA 
SWAMY P VIJAYA LAKSHMI BCNO 05-02-2000 919182392317 Indian OPEN SEAT

200141071 198541 ANKIT MEENA
ROSHAN LAL 
MEENA ANOKHI DEVI MEENA STNO 08-12-2000 919540860670 Indian OPEN SEAT

281105749 198542 ALEENA ALEX ALEX LUKOSE ANCY ALEX GNNO 11-08-2000 919567650202 Indian OPEN SEAT

270208856 198547
SAADIYA 
KESARI ABDUL SAHEB NASEEM BANU GNNO 21-08-2000

772879963942
38 Indian OPEN SEAT

280809983 198549 AMALJITH M S SREEDHARAN M BHARGHAVI P A STNO 18-03-1999 919061109889 Indian OPEN SEAT

410121515 198556 R T INDHUJAA R THAMBITHURAI E MANIMEKALA BCNO 10-05-2001 919842281091 Indian OPEN SEAT

270225312 198559 SHUBHA K
KRISHNE GOWDA 
H SARASWATHI BCNO 17-04-2001 918892109530 Indian OPEN SEAT

270707723 198561

SPOORTHI 
SATISH 
YALAMALLI SATISH VIJAYALAXMI BCNO 02-06-2001 919604611244 Indian OPEN SEAT

410103198 198565
P 
SANGAVISHALI N PONPANDIAN P MAREESWARI BCNO 30-07-1999 918667759301 Indian OPEN SEAT

410203623 198580 SASMITA B

V 
BALASUBRAMANI
AN T HEMALATHA BCNO 19-07-2001 919943487321 Indian OPEN SEAT

270300102 198582 ANUSHA G
GANGADHARASW
AMY R KAVITHA N K GNNO 06-06-2001 918971597855 Indian OPEN SEAT

270811917 198592 THEJASWINI S
SHIVAKUMARAS
WAMY N SAVITHRI SCNO 05-12-2000 919480166536 Indian OPEN SEAT

380301290 198594
CHETANPREET 
SINGH PARGAT SINGH NIRMALA DEVI SCNO 23-12-2000 918968251899 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270205477 198601
PULUGARI 
ROHITHA

RAJGAMBHEER 
RAO P MADHAVI P GNNO 29-11-2001 919448289283 Indian OPEN SEAT

200146979 198602 YASH
RAJENDER 
KUMAR SUNITA SCNO 28-02-2000 919810288190 Indian OPEN SEAT

420203119 198615
VELPULA 
VAIDHEHI

VELPULA 
RAMANUJAM VELPULA PADMA BCNO 21-07-2000 919866206140 Indian OPEN SEAT

280702368 198617 GOPIKA BABU
BABU 
KRISHNAKALA GEETHA BABU BCNO 25-10-2000 918330835500 Indian OPEN SEAT

150240596 198618 JYOTI RANI SURESH PRASAD SUNITA DEVI SCNO 22-04-2000 917042844732 Indian OPEN SEAT

200157513 198619
UTSAV 
MISHRA

SATYENDRA 
KUMAR MISHRA DEEPLATA GNNO 21-08-2000 918920022813 Indian OPEN SEAT

390200814 198623 SABANA AZMI SOBHAN ALI JOHORA BEGUM BCNO 30-04-1998 919057848779 Indian OPEN SEAT

310414991 198633
CHAVAN 
ROHIT SUDHIR SUDHIR VANDANA SCNO 03-04-1999 918177923826 Indian OPEN SEAT

410209307 198634 PRASHANNA K
KARIYAVARATHA
RAJAN T PADMAVATHI K GNNO 25-07-2001 919442267156 Indian OPEN SEAT

120404133 198635

NALLAGARI 
LAKSHMI 
MEGHANA

NALLAGARI 
BHASKAR REDDY

NALLAGARI 
ANURADHA EWNO 25-05-2002 919949167675 Indian OPEN SEAT

420138287 198636

MOHAMMED 
IBRAHEEM 
SIDDIQUI

SIDDIQUI ABDUL 
RAOOF HUMERA SULTANA BCNO 16-08-2001 917259167427 Indian OPEN SEAT

311517015 198645
ATHARVA 
ARJUN PATEL

ARJUN ROHIDAS 
PATEL SHEETAL ARJUN PATEL BCNO 24-07-2001 919130039938 Indian OPEN SEAT

120509978 198648

VAKKALAGAD
DA NAGA 
PRASANNA

VAKKALAGADDA 
PANAKALARAYUD
U

VAKKALAGADDA 
BHAVANI BCNO 29-04-2001 917382972031 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420122265 198650

SATTI LIKITH 
GANDHI 
REDDY S V S N REDDY S SUNITHA GNNO 02-02-2002 919032121759 Indian OPEN SEAT

270709234 198652
PANCHAMI 
SARPANGALA

MAHALINGESHW
ARA PRASAD S PAVANA PRASAD S GNNO 09-03-2002 919448178823 Indian OPEN SEAT

410115394 198656
HARRSITHA 
BALAJI HEMA BALAJI HEMA BCNO 17-11-2000 919886047093 Indian OPEN SEAT

311680749 198657
MORE SIDDHI 
JAYWANT JAYWANT SMITA GNNO 10-08-2001 919175641612 Indian OPEN SEAT

440901262 198660
PREETI 
SHARMA PANKAJ KUMAR MUNESH SHARMA GNNO 05-03-2001 919634422242 Indian OPEN SEAT

120404941 198661 N VARSHINI
N 
JAGANNADHAM N LALITHA KUMARI BCNO 14-03-2001 919886290619 Indian OPEN SEAT

160108282 198672

HARKIRAT 
KAUR 
CHAUDHARY JAGTAR SINGH RAJINDERA DEVI BCNO 01-01-2002 919816761565 Indian OPEN SEAT

420501971 198685
PADETI 
PRATHYUSHA

PADETI VENKATA 
RAO PADETI PADMA SCNO 21-08-2001 919640691294 Indian OPEN SEAT

411406335 198688
THANIGAI 
BHARATHI P PALPANDIYAN R PADMAVATHI S BCNO 09-04-2001 919486174646 Indian OPEN SEAT

200119026 198694 JUVERIA HABIB
MOHD HABIB 
RAZA SAADIYA SAEED GNNO 23-02-2001 918477928947 Indian OPEN SEAT

270703420 198699

AMRUTH 
MANDAPPA T 
S SURESH T D YAMUNA T S BCNO 06-01-2002 919481169172 Indian OPEN SEAT

450301505 198700
VARTIKA 
CHAUDHARY

PRAVEEN 
CHAUDHARY SAVITA CHAUDHARY BCNO 25-07-2002 919412873601 Indian OPEN SEAT

410108632 198701
NAVANEETAN 
M MAMALLAN V RUKMANI S BCNO 04-06-2001 919443668104 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420112209 198717
DAMMAGARI 
RUCHITHA

DAMMAGARI 
SANJEEVA REDDY DAMMAGARI KAVITHA EWNO 17-08-2000 919848232064 Indian OPEN SEAT

270701564 198719 JONATHAN JAIDEEP P A SHANTY K K GNNO 18-12-1999 919497191252 Indian OPEN SEAT

410601203 198723
PRASANNA 
KUMAR B

BALASUBRAMANI
A PANDIAN K NAGESWARI R BCNO 08-06-2002 917868864286 Indian OPEN SEAT

390513491 198726
PRABHA 
KUMARI

MUNNI LAL 
GUPTA KAMLA DEVI BCNO 26-01-1997 919852036834 Indian OPEN SEAT

420110850 198728
MAHESWARAP
U SRI SAI

MAHESWARAPU 
CHINNA SAIDULU

MAHESWARAPU 
ARUNA KUMARI BCNO 04-07-2002 919010892883 Indian OPEN SEAT

410800376 198733 AISHWARYA A ANANTHAN K DHANALAKSHMI A BCNO 30-04-2000 918825442379 Indian OPEN SEAT

440102250 198754
TEJASW 
KUMAR DINESH CHAND BOBY DEVI SCNO 24-03-2000 917357685268 Indian OPEN SEAT

280904430 198763 LINSHA V M VALSALAN SANTHAMMA STNO 30-05-2001 917034878266 Indian OPEN SEAT

411303772 198766 VIGNESH G
GOPALAKRISHNA
N N JAYANTHI G BCNO 21-09-2001 918056628620 Indian OPEN SEAT

440707155 198767
AKANKSHA 
CHANDRA MOOL CHANDRA RASHMI CHANDRA SCNO 26-12-1997 918299765185 Indian OPEN SEAT

420137442 198771
JANAGAM 
ADVAITHA

JANAGAM 
NARESH JANAGAM SUJATHA SCNO 27-11-2000 917901093957 Indian OPEN SEAT

410601910 198779
MOHANASUN
DARAM S K SINGARAVELU K KASIAMMAL BCNO 26-09-2000 919952748976 Indian OPEN SEAT

460103679 198781
INDRAJIT 
GOSWAMI

SWARUPANANDA 
 GOSWAMI

MADHUMITA 
GOSWAMI EWNO 01-11-2000 919433992640 Indian OPEN SEAT

220100741 198789
CHAUDHARY 
ADITYA

CHAUDHARY 
VIDYADHAR SUNITA VIDYADHAR GNNO 08-06-2002 919909023971 Indian OPEN SEAT

270880189 198790
SUPRITHA D 
BABU DINESH BABU D K GEETHA D M BCNO 01-04-2000 919008256765 Indian OPEN SEAT

410805196 198795 SUSHMA K KUMARESAN P TAMILARASI N BCNO 28-11-2001 919008429043 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270606161 198801
ANUSHRI 
KATTI VIJAYAKUMAR RAJAMANGALA BCNO 09-04-2001 917353684962 Indian OPEN SEAT

390503576 198814 JYOTI KUMARI ANIL KUMAR SAW ARCHANA KUMARI BCNO 04-02-2000 917424902796 Indian OPEN SEAT

390601379 198815
TANISHA 
KUMAWAT

NARENDRA 
KUMAWAT SEEMA KUMAWAT BCNO 14-06-2000 918302164545 Indian OPEN SEAT

441004372 198823 HEMLATA SHYORAJ SINGH DHANESHWARI BCNO 14-05-2001 919315367284 Indian OPEN SEAT

310909369 198826

LANDE 
MUNJAJI 
KISHANRAO KISHANRAO SANGITA BCNO 29-04-2001 919112425288 Indian OPEN SEAT

390511334 198827
APARNA 
GANGELE

SURENDRA 
KUMAR GANGELE MADHULATA GNNO 04-06-2000 917509043205 Indian OPEN SEAT

310602458 198831

DABHADE 
ATUL 
PRAKASH PRAKASH USHA SCNO 16-12-1991 917741847996 Indian OPEN SEAT

300302310 198840
VEDANT 
SHARMA

ASHUTOSH 
SHARMA PRACHI SHARMA GNNO 28-07-2001 919752008805 Indian OPEN SEAT

270703133 198841 SUHAS H R RANGANATH H SHOBHA STNO 11-04-2000 919480065519 Indian OPEN SEAT

311314003 198843

MANSI 
SHARAD 
NIKAM

SHARAD DADAJI 
NIKAM SWATI BCNO 09-03-2000 918550999941 Indian OPEN SEAT

311109500 198844
MANASI 
DEORANKAR DILIP DEORANKAR MINAL DEORANKAR BCNO 24-03-2001 919822660653 Indian OPEN SEAT

410902642 198846
BAVADHARENI 
 D M DAYANIDHI A P MANJULA R SCNO 07-09-2000 919444331203 Indian OPEN SEAT

390517281 198848
KALPANA 
MEGHWANSHI NARAYAN LAL UDIT DEVI SCNO 25-11-1998 919413403568 Indian OPEN SEAT

440203288 198851

RAHUL 
ROSHAN 
HANSDA

SUKHEN KUMAR 
HANSDA DHANMUNI MARANDI STNO 12-09-2002 916203111633 Indian OPEN SEAT
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410120205 198856
IRFANA 
PARVEEN M

MOHAMED 
ALIYAR M SARAMMAL M BCNO 17-06-2000 919659599110 Indian OPEN SEAT

311311284 198862

UGALE 
SHRUTI 
BAPUSAHEB BAPUSAHEB LALITA BCNO 19-01-2002 917499909553 Indian OPEN SEAT

311803797 198870
PRAGATI 
CHOUDHARI

RAJENDRA 
CHOUDHARI KANCHAN CHOUDHARI BCNO 07-04-2001 919869054862 Indian OPEN SEAT

380300535 198878 HIMANSHU RAJINDER KUMAR SUNITA RANI SCNO 23-09-2000 919464885955 Indian OPEN SEAT

390506900 198885
HEERAL M 
BAMBHANIYA

MOHAN 
BAMBHANIYA NAYANA BEN BCNO 10-06-1997 919694108898 Indian OPEN SEAT

410203356 198890 ANEESA SHANBASHA FATHIMABEGAM BCNO 15-04-2001 919787729252 Indian OPEN SEAT

410908714 198891 ABINAYA S
SUNDARA RAJAN 
N PRIYA THARSENE P BCNO 31-08-2001 919952106164 Indian OPEN SEAT

380200622 198893 JANVI
BHANWAR LAL 
SHARMA REETA SHARMA GNNO 20-02-2001 919928251033 Indian OPEN SEAT

390510742 198901 DIKSHA JHA
SURENDRA NATH 
JHA SANDHYA JHA GNNO 29-05-1998 917488990157 Indian OPEN SEAT

281002604 198903 CHITRAJA K S SUBASH K SMITHA U BCNO 24-02-2000 916235356992 Indian OPEN SEAT
280808595 198908 SREESHMA N SASI N REEJA U SCNO 06-09-1999 919995947237 Indian OPEN SEAT

460806256 198912
AVINANDAN 
DEY SURAJIT DEY ANJANA DEY GNNO 19-09-1999

091990371693
6 Indian OPEN SEAT

460202131 198916
SOUVIK 
MONDAL SAMIR MONDAL BANDANA MONDAL SCNO 20-07-1998 919547202358 Indian OPEN SEAT

120101139 198925

RAVURI 
LAKSHMANA 
SANTOSH

RAVURI 
SIVABRAHMAM JHANSIRANI BCNO 13-03-1997 919010130954 Indian OPEN SEAT

390321684 198939
PREETI 
SAMARIYA

MOHAN 
SAMARIYA KAMLESH SAMARIYA SCNO 15-11-1997 918005924825 Indian OPEN SEAT

390347424 198945
LOKESH 
MEENA

RAMRATAN 
MEENA SHANTI DEVI STNO 06-09-1999 919119207069 Indian OPEN SEAT
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281201015 198951 S JAVED FAYAZ
P M SHARAF 
MUHAMMED NAZIA SHARAF BCNO 16-08-2001 919447071014 Indian OPEN SEAT

420103143 198959
ENUGURTHI 
SAI DURGA

ENUGURTHI 
SOMA CHARY ENUGURTHI PADMA BCNO 06-07-2000 919848839085 Indian OPEN SEAT

420123245 198960 DHANUSHA M R MURUKADAS R PRAKASINI BCNO 23-07-2001 918247713394 Indian OPEN SEAT

120602973 198964 SANKILI AKHIL
SANKILI ANIL 
KUMAR

SANKILI 
KRANTIMADURI SCNO 22-06-2001 919000142311 Indian OPEN SEAT

420302810 198970

GEDDAM 
MANOGNA 
VISHNUPRIYA

GEDDAM V M M 
D D MAHIPAL KOVURU MANJULA SCNO 02-07-2002 919491145340 Indian OPEN SEAT

440403189 198983
RADHIKA 
AGARWAL

KAPIL KUMAR 
BANSAL MANISHA BANSAL GNNO 25-07-2001 919837339620 Indian OPEN SEAT

120508680 198989
KAMME SAI 
DIVYA

KAMME BALA 
SUBRAMANYAM KAMME SAROJA BCNO 21-04-2002 919849355399 Indian OPEN SEAT

270700032 198990 SUPREETH S P SHIVAMADHU BHARATHI B EWNO 07-04-2001 919980283698 Indian OPEN SEAT
270229561 198991 DIVYANSH R P T RUDRAPPA VARALAKSHMI K A GNNO 20-08-2000 919448212993 Indian OPEN SEAT

420201171 198992
PATHURI 
AKHILA

PATHURI 
NAGARAJU PATHURI UMA BCNO 22-10-2000 919573510117 Indian OPEN SEAT

140212768 199006
YUMKHAIBAM 
BIDESH SINGH Y BIREN SINGH Y PREMILA DEVI SCNO 17-03-1995 919366667668 Indian OPEN SEAT

280603033 199007
DHANYA 
JAYAN R JAYAKUMAR BINDHU BCNO 21-09-2000 919567662942 Indian OPEN SEAT

200106799 199031
NIMIT 
RAJGARIA MOHIT RAJGARIA ANITA RAJGARIA GNNO 08-01-2002 918398051222 Indian OPEN SEAT

220104597 199038
VISHAKHA 
KUMARI VIJAY KUMAR PRIYANKA DEVI GNNO 20-04-2001 918866011373 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270222712 199045

P PUNEETH 
PRAJWAL 
REDDY P G PRABHAKAR SHOBHA D BCNO 11-06-2000 919342848789 Indian OPEN SEAT

440718870 199056
KULDEEP 
GUPTA

SHANKAR LAL 
GUPTA GAYATRI DEVI BCNO 14-08-1997 919651495086 Indian OPEN SEAT

440903720 199064
KANCHAN 
DEEP SHRICHAND RAJKUMARI SCNO 03-05-2000 919928120506 Indian OPEN SEAT

280803990 199083 ARATHI M SASIDHARAN M SARITHA K BCNO 25-01-2000 919645510782 Indian OPEN SEAT

300100102 199104
SAFDAR 
GHAZALI SHAFIQUE FAIZY SHAZIA PERVEEN GNNO 03-12-2001 917974750425 Indian OPEN SEAT

311508877 199106
PARAKH 
AAYUSH ARUN

PARAKH ARUN 
CHUNILAL PARAKH REKHA ARUN GNNO 16-04-2001 919922439484 Indian OPEN SEAT

390321039 199132 PRANAV RAJ SUBHASH CHAND SHEELA DEVI BCNO 17-07-2001 917023581818 Indian OPEN SEAT

311104926 199133
MANASVEE 
DHABARDE ANAND KAVITA SCNO 24-07-2001 919423105181 Indian OPEN SEAT

380301109 199134 AMRITA NAND LAL SHILPA DEVI BCNO 07-06-1999 918360574702 Indian OPEN SEAT

300401587 199141
SATENDRA 
SINGH GUMAN SINGH TRIVENI SINGH STNO 12-01-2001 917583020803 Indian OPEN SEAT

460804274 199143
SOURANGAM 
BARKANDAJ

SANJOY 
BARKANDAJ MAMATA BARKANDAJ SCNO 13-06-2001 918617763091 Indian OPEN SEAT

390354253 199144
GOLU RAM 
MEENA

CHUTTAN LAL 
MEENA RAM SAKHEE STNO 01-04-2001 919785030343 Indian OPEN SEAT

270709527 199149
SIRICHANDAN
A GAJULA

VINAYMOHAN 
GAJULA

SANDHYAREKHA 
GAJULA BCNO 07-06-2002 919980515694 Indian OPEN SEAT

270224905 199185
VISHAL 
MENDON J JAYKUMAR K LALITHA M BCNO 20-05-1999 919901971683 Indian OPEN SEAT

310206133 199186

DHUMALE 
ADITI 
NILKANTH

NILKANTH 
BHIKAJI 
DHUMALE JYOTI BCNO 31-07-2000 919421469996 Indian OPEN SEAT
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170102512 199187 ATULYA SINGH SANJAY SINGH TARUNA SINGH GNNO 23-07-2000 917024473144 Indian OPEN SEAT

280902953 199192 SWATHI SIVAN SIVAN P M BINDU V P BCNO 02-03-2000 919746022592 Indian OPEN SEAT

140209483 199198 PUNYO SANGO PUNYO GAMBO HIBU YASSUNG STNO 07-12-2000 919436040740 Indian OPEN SEAT

410107304 199203
POOJA 
SRINIVASAN SRINIVASAN VINITHA BCNO 19-03-2001 917358556540 Indian OPEN SEAT

311806515 199207
HARSHITA 
NITIN PATIL

NITIN SAMBHAJI 
PATIL ANITA BCNO 08-02-2001 919890260511 Indian OPEN SEAT

420135095 199220
MADUPATHI 
VARUN

MADUPATHI 
SURYA PRAKASH MADUPATHI BHAVANI BCNO 02-08-2001 919848317598 Indian OPEN SEAT

450201542 199232 AKASH RAWAT P S RAWAT MEENA RAWAT STNO 04-08-2001 919643547775 Indian OPEN SEAT
160110494 199234 RIYA DAZY BAISAKHI RAM ANITA RANI SCNO 02-12-1999 917018451163 Indian OPEN SEAT

310911691 199239

SAKHARE 
BHUSHAN 
DEVIDAS DEVIDAS MITRAVINDA BCNO 24-12-1999 919168080428 Indian OPEN SEAT

450102963 199241 SHRUTI SINGH
JAI BHAGWAN 
SINGH MANJU SINGH SCNO 04-01-1999 919897929930 Indian OPEN SEAT

281106299 199258

HANNAH 
MARIAM 
ABRAHAM ABRAHAM RAJAN

BEENA ELIZABETH 
GEORGE GNNO 13-05-1999 918921244853 Indian OPEN SEAT

281206049 199265
PRAVEEN 
KUMAR T THIRUSANGU V CHITRA T BCNO 23-05-2000 919942851680 Indian OPEN SEAT

460901939 199279
ISHIKA 
MAJUMDER

SACHIN 
MAJUMDER MANJUSREE MANDAL SCNO 20-09-2000 917430007762 Indian OPEN SEAT

120514719 199282

KOTHAPALLI 
HARI 
CHANDANA

KOTHAPALLI 
SURYA PRAKASH KOTHAPALLI ARUNA EWNO 22-10-2001 919492092200 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120515419 199288
MALAVATU 
PRANATHI

MALAVATU 
KOTESWARA RAO

MUTRA KANYA 
KUMARI STNO 17-04-2000 917075589571 Indian OPEN SEAT

311807110 199303

VAISHNAVI 
DATTA 
MUNDE DATTA RATNAMALA BCNO 03-10-2000 918928449537 Indian OPEN SEAT

200152932 199305
DEEPAK 
KUMAR

CHHOTE LAL 
MAHATO LAKHPATI DEVI BCNO 10-06-1996 919818673784 Indian OPEN SEAT

420138948 199309
RATHOD 
PALLAVI

RATHOD 
SRINIVAS RATHOD SAVITHA STNO 17-03-2001 916303079421 Indian OPEN SEAT

460806576 199326
SOUMYA 
KANTI BASU

MANOJ KANTI 
BASU MITHU BASU GNNO 23-11-1999 919830850833 Indian OPEN SEAT

220105391 199333 RUTU PULIN KUMAR PRITI EWNO 20-09-2001 919687667113 Indian OPEN SEAT

300403791 199335
DIVYA 
PRATAP SINGH

DHARMENDRA 
PRATAP SINGH MANJU SINGH GNNO 12-07-2000 919340938714 Indian OPEN SEAT

270705251 199337 SHRESHTA
SHARANABASAPP
A SHARADA DEVI BCNO 29-10-2001 919448506163 Indian OPEN SEAT

390367084 199338 RENU INDRAJ KAMLA BCNO 10-07-2002 919694658604 Indian OPEN SEAT

200138418 199339
KARUNA 
BAUDDH

KSHETRA PAL 
BAUDDH SUMAN BAUDDH SCNO 10-03-2001 918297164600 Indian OPEN SEAT

280911812 199349

FATHIMATH 
RANIYA 
SHARIN M K

MOHAMMED ALI 
M K SOUDA BCNO 20-03-2000 919656857204 Indian OPEN SEAT

410612119 199350 BALASNEHA C CHANDRASEKAR S CHITHRA S BCNO 01-08-2001 919047242056 Indian OPEN SEAT

270200737 199359 MONICA NAVI BASAPPA SUREKHA BCNO 23-11-1999 919632364911 Indian OPEN SEAT
390405557 199360 SUNIL SOMRAJ GUDDI DEVI GNNO 09-08-1998 918104222763 Indian OPEN SEAT
390515292 199370 AAKANKSHA NAND KISHOR RADHA BAI BCNO 09-04-2000 918827363756 Indian OPEN SEAT
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410102904 199381

T 
PRIYADHARSHI
NI

S 
THULASINATHAN T SAKUNTHALAI BCNO 08-06-2002 919445655070 Indian OPEN SEAT

280705680 199382
MEGHAMOL 
M T MADHU T K JEENA MADHU SCNO 28-04-2000 919744371456 Indian OPEN SEAT

411207655 199395
SHRICHARAN 
M

MUTHUKUMARA
N K SRI PRIYA G BCNO 17-12-2001 917598295237 Indian OPEN SEAT

441000029 199396
SHAKSHI 
RAWAT

RAGHBIR SINGH 
RAWAT LATA RAWAT GNNO 10-03-2001 919910459529 Indian OPEN SEAT

411303602 199397
BARADH WAJ 
S V SWAMINATHAN V VIJAYALAKSHMI P SCNO 28-02-2002 918220386909 Indian OPEN SEAT

390100116 199399
RITIKA 
PUROHIT RAJESH PUROHIT ARCHANA PUROHIT GNNO 15-07-2001 919414269418 Indian OPEN SEAT

440600074 199410
JAHNVEE 
GAUTAM

RAJESHWAR 
GAUTAM SARITA GAUTAM SCNO 28-03-2001 917839947991 Indian OPEN SEAT

230101512 199417 PAWAN SAINI ROOPLAL SAINI KAUSHAL SAINI BCNO 11-01-1998 918010370378 Indian OPEN SEAT

270235758 199418

THOMAS 
RAUNAK 
MANOJ

MANOJ T 
THOMAS LIZA THOMAS GNNO 07-12-2000 919036202230 Indian OPEN SEAT

311121106 199427

THAKRE 
AAYUSHI 
GAJANAN GAJANAN KALPANA BCNO 22-05-2000 919822738773 Indian OPEN SEAT

281105256 199428 VARSHA S

V 
SIVARAMAKRISHN
AN BEENA S BCNO 15-12-2001 919447866500 Indian OPEN SEAT

300500622 199434 TANMAY VYAS NITIN VYAS SUNITA VYAS EWNO 13-03-2001 917891479505 Indian OPEN SEAT
281200655 199437 SHREYA S A SUDHEER M RESHMA BCNO 17-02-2001 919745357889 Indian OPEN SEAT

280703782 199439
NIDHI 
PRAKASH

DEVAPRAKASH 
GOPALAN V K BINDU GNNO 15-02-2001 919566809749 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120103379 199455

PALLAPOTULA 
YASWANTH 
SAI

PALLAPOTULA 
HARI PRASAD

PALLAPOTULA JYOTHI 
RANI BCNO 17-11-2001 919949239896 Indian OPEN SEAT

200119326 199470
MAHI 
BHARDWAJ

SATISH KUMAR 
SHARMA MAMTA SHARMA GNNO 18-08-2001 919560349919 Indian OPEN SEAT

300318526 199475
DURGESHWAR
I

MOHABBAT 
SINGH ANITA STNO 01-07-1999 918889715099 Indian OPEN SEAT

411406009 199479 MUKILAN P PARTHIPAN M PUNITHAVALLI D BCNO 20-09-2000 919442753982 Indian OPEN SEAT

280105566 199485
SAMRA 
FATHIMA S

V H SHAHUL 
HAMEED BEENA SHAHUL BCNO 29-08-2000 918281021038 Indian OPEN SEAT

390317892 199486 NITIN SHARMA
MAHESH KUMAR 
SHARMA SUMITRA DEVI EWNO 30-06-2000 918949959351 Indian OPEN SEAT

200117668 199498
CHAHAT 
AGARWAL NM AGARWAL ANITA AGARWAL GNNO 27-02-2001 919667615105 Indian OPEN SEAT

150204766 199509
ANJUM 
PARWEEN ASHRAF ALI JAHNARA KHATOON BCNO 26-12-1997 919065538492 Indian OPEN SEAT

300500104 199516
ISHIKA 
ACHARYA VIKAS ACHARYA VIBHA ACHARYA GNNO 20-01-2001 919977429977 Indian OPEN SEAT

280202369 199519 AMAL FAREED

MUNDAKKAMOL
AM HAMEED 
PAREEDUDDIN RAMLA PAREEDUDDIN BCNO 08-10-2001 919744248843 Indian OPEN SEAT

280611987 199550 AJMI THAJ THAJUDEEN S JARIYA P S BCNO 19-08-2000 919447341773 Indian OPEN SEAT

440600102 199551 SWATI SAVITA
MAHENDRA 
KUMAR SAVITA MANJU LATA BCNO 24-12-2001 918858717546 Indian OPEN SEAT

270234996 199558 MANOGNA S SREEKANTH S NEERAJA S GNNO 03-04-2001 919449836276 Indian OPEN SEAT
200108126 199560 NEHA PUDIL BABULAL PREETI SCNO 11-03-2002 919910370812 Indian OPEN SEAT

150229043 199561
MANSI 
SHARMA

MAHABIR 
PRASAD SHARMA BABITA SHARMA STNO 14-08-1998 919771654311 Indian OPEN SEAT
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200142525 199574 ANAM
MUSHEER 
AHMAD ANJUM ARA GNNO 15-12-1998 919990186644 Indian OPEN SEAT

200141781 199578 AARTI KHATRI
DHARAMVIR 
SINGH KHATRI RAJBALA GNNO 16-12-2002 917015730593 Indian OPEN SEAT

360302589 199579 BIKASH DASH BINAYAK DASH BABITA KUMARI PADHI GNNO 10-03-2000 917657035325 Indian OPEN SEAT
200117386 199587 AMIT AJAY KUMAR RAMA DEVI BCNO 12-10-1999 919582570768 Indian OPEN SEAT

311117567 199590

PRANJALI 
RAVINDRA 
LINGALWAR RAVINDRA VIDYA BCNO 02-03-2001 918446841412 Indian OPEN SEAT

300306879 199592
DAKSH 
AGRAWAL DHRUV AGRAWAL RUCHI AGRAWAL GNNO 17-12-2000 918602022962 Indian OPEN SEAT

410122665 199597
JASMINE 
MISHRA

JAGYENSHWOR 
MISHRA DIPTIMAYEE MISHRA GNNO 08-01-2002 919445954220 Indian OPEN SEAT

200140552 199633 SANSKRITI
SHEKHAR PREET 
JHA SHASHI JHA GNNO 11-02-2001 919811009625 Indian OPEN SEAT

410117113 199638 C TEJASHREE
T S CHANDRA 
PRAKASH REDDY T SUBASHREE GNNO 10-08-2001 919840930813 Indian OPEN SEAT

270800143 199644 SAHANA M MAHESHA R BHARATHI BCNO 13-03-2001 919945042725 Indian OPEN SEAT

300200940 199664
IKSHITA 
TRIVEDI

ASHUTOSH 
SHANKER TRIVEDI SARIKA TRIVEDI GNNO 01-09-2001 919644767504 Indian OPEN SEAT

200117231 199677
ADITYA 
SHARMA LAVLEET SHARMA SANGEETA SHARMA GNNO 26-07-2000 919711720131 Indian OPEN SEAT

281003142 199689 AKHILA K MOHANAN K GEETHA KALLAZHI GNNO 08-03-2001 919496436964 Indian OPEN SEAT

410204377 199690
BHUVANENDR
A THIRUMOORTHI GAYATHERI BCNO 15-01-2001 919994438035 Indian OPEN SEAT

460806510 199692
RITABRATA 
DAS

RANJAN KUMAR 
DAS NANDINI DAS SCNO 19-04-2001 919836047104 Indian OPEN SEAT

390101132 199704 AVESH KHAN
SIRAJ 
MOHAMMED RUKSANA BANO BCNO 04-02-2002 919653927721 Indian OPEN SEAT
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441101064 199705
HARSH 
VARDHAN RAI

DILEEP KUMAR 
SHARMA MRIDULA SHARMA GNNO 16-08-2001 918005237775 Indian OPEN SEAT

411200466 199710
SANKAR 
MUTHACHI R RAMESH S MAHESWARI R BCNO 22-08-2001 919384485914 Indian OPEN SEAT

440703780 199724
HRITHIK RAJ 
GAUTAM

PUSHP RAJ 
GAUTAM SEEMA GAUTAM SCNO 29-06-2000 919120433078 Indian OPEN SEAT

310902063 199726

CHAVAN 
VYANKATESH 
SHIVAJI SHIVAJI ANNAPURNA BCNO 10-03-2001 917588678252 Indian OPEN SEAT

200115777 199736
AMBIKAA 
CHAUHAN

RAVINDER SINGH 
CHAUHAN NEETU CHAUHAN STNO 01-02-2000 917291012279 Indian OPEN SEAT

410207875 199737
CHINNAMANI 
G GUNASEKARAN V LAKSHMI G SCNO 10-02-2000 919789260383 Indian OPEN SEAT

270204159 199742
DEVIKA 
SREEKUMAR SREEKUMAR USHASREEKUMAR BCNO 21-08-2000 919961556004 Indian OPEN SEAT

200115057 199745 ANKIT KUMAR
SINGHESHWAR 
MANDAL SULOCHANA DEVI STNO 10-10-2000 917888846150 Indian OPEN SEAT

460400674 199749 SAIKAT ROY
CHITTARANJAN 
ROY CHANCHALA ROY SCNO 18-11-1999 917586993815 Indian OPEN SEAT

411203562 199761
SHERLIN 
SHINU R RAVICHANDRAN K JAI JAYA KUMARI T BCNO 21-12-2000 919442428008 Indian OPEN SEAT

200135816 199767 NEHA KULDEEP SINGH VIJAY SHREE BCNO 10-05-1999 917015115858 Indian OPEN SEAT
411407310 199769 ARCHANA R RAMESH K SANTHI K BCNO 12-11-2000 918610820269 Indian OPEN SEAT

281205428 199770
SOURAV 
KRISHNA S SURENDRAN K K KANAKA M K SCNO 22-10-2000 919744109385 Indian OPEN SEAT

120517102 199773

KATUMURI 
KUMARI 
KAVYA

KATUMURI 
MANGARAJU

KATUMURI 
PADMAVATHI SCNO 21-09-2000

557997033355
79 Indian OPEN SEAT

120300979 199776
GALI YOGI SAI 
PRATAP GALI OBULAIAH MEKALA VIJAYA SCNO 22-08-1999 918309500249 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120610615 199777
SHAIK 
SHAMEEM SHAIK SALEEM

SHAIK SHARMILA 
BEGUM BCNO 11-06-2001 919948685220 Indian OPEN SEAT

311301145 199780
PATEL POOJA 
GANESH

GANESH 
LAKSHMAN PATEL KALPANA BCNO 19-12-2000 918367418902 Indian OPEN SEAT

420500729 199795

ALUGOJU 
SAHITHI 
KEERTHANA

A 
VENKATESHWARL
U A SHOBA BCNO 17-07-2000 918977493536 Indian OPEN SEAT

120611201 199808 YUJJU SWETHA KOTESWARA RAO MADHAVI STNO 22-01-2002 919398485735 Indian OPEN SEAT

270228258 199818 VAISHNAVI KS SUDARSHAN KV NEELAVENI BCNO 05-04-2001 919448700955 Indian OPEN SEAT

120507000 199827
KEERTHANA 
TADIKONDA

T KOTESWARA 
RAO T RADHIKA GNNO 25-12-2001 919010628272 Indian OPEN SEAT

280910774 199835 SHIMA U JAYARAJ U SUDHA K P BCNO 09-10-2000 919544777778 Indian OPEN SEAT
390308294 199836 EKTA SINGH NATTHI SINGH SUNITA DEVI SCNO 07-11-1999 918447437867 Indian OPEN SEAT

410212296 199841
HARISHANKAR 
 K KULANDAISAMY P RADHAMANI V GNNO 17-12-1999 918300591633 Indian OPEN SEAT

120502171 199842
GANTA 
SHALEM RAJU GANTA SAMSON GANTA SUJATHA BCNO 16-11-2001 919866385857 Indian OPEN SEAT

170307576 199845
MD MOIN 
ASHRAF

MD MANSOOR 
ALAM ASHRAFI SHABNAM PARVEEN BCNO 06-09-2001 917617227160 Indian OPEN SEAT

310501685 199849
SYED AADIL 
ABDULGANI ABDULGANI

TANVEER FATEMA 
BEGUM BCNO 30-10-2001 919423472701 Indian OPEN SEAT

300308918 199850

MAHAVEER 
SINGH 
SOLANKI

GULABSINGH 
SOLANKI KAMLA SOLANKI STNO 25-04-2002 918085661788 Indian OPEN SEAT

170203406 199865
TANU 
KAUSHIK

RAJENDRA 
KAUSHIK POONAM KAUSHIK BCNO 20-08-1998 917737899579 Indian OPEN SEAT

410200981 199871
EZHIL OVIYAA 
A ARAVAAZHI MALARVIZHI SCNO 03-07-2000 919486442036 Indian OPEN SEAT
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411101694 199885 HARINI K KUMAR D DEVI K BCNO 17-05-2002 919944370713 Indian OPEN SEAT

280812318 199890 GOPIKA K SUBRAHMANIYAN NISHA EWNO 03-05-2000 917902871684 Indian OPEN SEAT

420106661 199908
MARRI 
ASHWINI MARRI YADAGIRI MARRI RAJAMANI BCNO 01-11-1999 919866446617 Indian OPEN SEAT

390608319 199913
ABHILESH 
PARMAR

KALURAM 
PARMAR SAVITA PARMAR STNO 27-02-1995 918239155592 Indian OPEN SEAT

390306163 199930
ARCHANA 
MEENA

KADOO RAM 
MEENA KAMLESHI MEENA STNO 16-12-1999 919982235757 Indian OPEN SEAT

390507728 199931
AKANKSHA 
SINGH

ASHOK KUMAR 
SINGH MEENU SINGH SCNO 25-06-1997 919557354099 Indian OPEN SEAT

420129369 199933
KAMALAPATI 
KAVYASREE

KAMALAPATI 
PURUSHOTHAM

KAMALAPATI 
SNEHALATHA GNNO 31-05-2002 917989060169 Indian OPEN SEAT

230209691 199940
ANJALI 
TANWAR ATTAR SINGH MANOJ DEVI BCNO 11-08-2002 919828285151 Indian OPEN SEAT

200122055 199947
AKANSHA 
KHANAGWAL GHANSHYAM

PROMILLA 
KHANAGWAL SCNO 18-04-1999 919999691731 Indian OPEN SEAT

310409554 199950
ZOTE PRAVIN 
PRADIP PRADIP KIRAN SCNO 04-08-1998 919545162843 Indian OPEN SEAT

420133273 199955

BADAVAT 
KAVYASRI 
NAIK B NARASIMHA B BHARATHI STNO 18-08-2002 919515158795 Indian OPEN SEAT

410102033 199958
RIDHIKAMARA
J K KAMARAJ P MEENAKSHI K SCNO 13-02-2001 919940276365 Indian OPEN SEAT

270218512 199964 AKSHATHA BASAVARAJ LAXMI STNO 17-03-2001 919482123454 Indian OPEN SEAT

311112419 199980
YUGAL 
LANJEWAR

GANGADHAR 
LANJEWAR MUKTA LANJEWAR BCNO 15-10-1999 917219417760 Indian OPEN SEAT

280802973 199981

SRUTHI 
RAMACHANDR
AN RAMACHANDRAN SINDHU BCNO 07-11-1999 919544529236 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120600191 199993
KAGAPU 
MOUNIKA

KAGAPU 
SRINIVASA RAO KAGAPU SAVITHRI STNO 05-04-2001 918919575581 Indian OPEN SEAT

270580040 200005
NAGARAJ C 
SAWAN

CHANDRASHEKHA
R ANUSUYA C SAWAN BCNO 21-04-2000 916361449061 Indian OPEN SEAT

420121740 200017
DASARI 
ACHYUTHA DASARI PRASAD

DASARI 
BHAGYALAKSHMI BCNO 28-01-2000 919959602381 Indian OPEN SEAT

380200132 200032 DEEPANSHU RAJESH KUMAR MEENA SCNO 15-10-1999 919896708001 Indian OPEN SEAT

390314869 200041
ASMIKA 
AGARWAL

PRADEEP 
AGARWAL KUSUM AGARWAL GNNO 19-06-2001 916377811862 Indian OPEN SEAT

120609341 200042
PADI LINNY 
PAUL RAJ

PADI POORNA 
RAJU PADI CHANDRA KALA STNO 21-01-2002 919493538970 Indian OPEN SEAT

120511968 200046
AVULA BINDU 
SRI VARSHINI

AVULA 
SRINIVASA RAO

NALLABOTULA 
NAGARATNAMMA STNO 18-06-2000 919298107473 Indian OPEN SEAT

420116153 200057
NADIMIDODDI 
 AVINASH

NADIMIDODDI 
SHANKARAIAH

NADIMIDODDI 
CHANDRAKALA SCNO 16-03-1999 919912825796 Indian OPEN SEAT

230101387 200058 RAVIKANT CHUNNI LAL KAMLESH SHARMA GNNO 14-02-2001 917404240584 Indian OPEN SEAT

270404183 200061 BASAVALINGA VEERABHADRA LAXMI SCNO 01-06-2001 919606412947 Indian OPEN SEAT

360502229 200083
ASHLESHA 
ROUTRAY ASHOK ROUTRAY MINATI A ROUTRAY GNNO 01-08-2000 917606020258 Indian OPEN SEAT

270301646 200091 PRAGNA B R RAVI B MANJULA M BCNO 28-02-2000 919739329099 Indian OPEN SEAT

220101878 200094
BINAYAK 
SANYAL

NEELANJAN 
SANYAL SHIBANI SANYAL GNNO 15-04-1999 916353055027 Indian OPEN SEAT

120600014 200097

KAVYA 
HANUMANTH
U

H 
INDRAVARJUDU 
DORA K BHARATHI BCNO 19-04-2002 918985738539 Indian OPEN SEAT

250204472 200099
FATIMA 
SHABIR

SHABIR AHMAD 
MIR ZUBAIDA MIR GNNO 04-10-2000 919906597032 Indian OPEN SEAT

420136422 200106
JAKKA PRIYA 
DARSHI

JAKKA CHANDRA 
SEKHAR

JAKKA KRISHNA 
KUMARI BCNO 01-07-2000 919704278178 Indian OPEN SEAT
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320102093 200112
THANGLIANHA
NG KHAMMINTHANG NUAMNGAIHNIAN STNO 17-03-1998 918132065285 Indian OPEN SEAT

420133062 200115
KANEKE 
SUSHANTH KANEKE BHASKAR KANEKE RENUKA BCNO 28-05-2001 918500033676 Indian OPEN SEAT

160117080 200124
HARSH 
KUMAR ASHOK KUMAR MAMTA RANI SCNO 28-02-2001 918872770397 Indian OPEN SEAT

440305575 200127 AMOL SAGAR
BRAHAMPAL 
SINGH ANITA DEVI SCNO 03-07-1997 918439657094 Indian OPEN SEAT

220802239 200137
AZAZ KHAN 
PATHAN

AYUB KHAN 
PATHAN MISBA BANU PATHAN GNNO 10-02-2000 919925237782 Indian OPEN SEAT

430101790 200140 MUKESH DAS NARAYAN DAS JUTHIKA DAS ROY DAS SCNO 07-01-2001 918414851046 Indian OPEN SEAT

120610445 200141
ANGA 
LIKHITHA ANGA PYDI RAJU ANGA BHARATHI BCNO 23-01-2002 919652556315 Indian OPEN SEAT

411101784 200147
JAYAPRAKASH 
R

RADHAKRISHNAN 
A KOTTI R SCNO 31-03-2000 916380731233 Indian OPEN SEAT

270307362 200148 NIVEDITHA D LATE DEVARAJ K VIMALAKSHI STNO 12-07-2000 918453911868 Indian OPEN SEAT

280304062 200150 FATHIMA K S
SHAMSUDHEEN K 
A JUBAIRATH BCNO 20-10-1999 918111876754 Indian OPEN SEAT

420103122 200158
SANDEEP 
VEESAM

NEELAMAIAH 
VEESAM PADMAJA VEESAM STNO 02-10-2000 917893883727 Indian OPEN SEAT

200123755 200160
MEHRAJUDDI
N ABDUL AZIZ NASEEM BANO BCNO 27-11-1997 919910396185 Indian OPEN SEAT

270704158 200162
CHINMAYARA
NJAN BHAT U RAJESH BHAT U APARNA RAJESH BHAT GNNO 09-11-2001 919448248780 Indian OPEN SEAT

310204518 200163

SAMIKSHA 
KAILASH 
DESHMUKH KAILASH JYOTI GNNO 26-05-2000 917709583758 Indian OPEN SEAT

420117887 200179
BIRADAR 
SHIVANI PATIL

BIRADAR 
VEERSHETTY 
PATIL BIRADAR JYOTHI PATIL BCNO 02-11-2000 919908309325 Indian OPEN SEAT
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410111795 200185
THARUN 
ROHITH P PRASATH J SELVAKUMARI K SCNO 23-01-2001 919840071974 Indian OPEN SEAT

420102228 200196
JAGADAM 
AKASH

JAGADAM 
SURYANARAYANA JAGADAM VISALAKSHI SCNO 17-05-2002 919441602319 Indian OPEN SEAT

270102400 200203
APOORVA 
DIVANAMAL ASHOK CHANDRAVVA BCNO 13-05-2000 918867415478 Indian OPEN SEAT

120300300 200208

BODDU 
HARSHA 
VARDHAN

BODDU 
VENKATESWARLU BODDU ANJAMMA BCNO 27-01-2000 919603339651 Indian OPEN SEAT

300309089 200214
NIKITA 
FRANCIS FRANCIS VADDRU NAMITA FRANCIS GNNO 29-06-2000 916264020886 Indian OPEN SEAT

220401916 200228

PARMAR 
NIDHI 
RAKESHKUMA
R RAKESHKUMAR GITANJALIBEN SCNO 03-07-2001 919429359832 Indian OPEN SEAT

410207599 200229 TAMILARUVI R S RAMADAS R CHINNAMMAL SCNO 23-06-2000 919443509984 Indian OPEN SEAT

270702166 200232 H PRITHVI
HONNAPPA R 
NAIK JAYA H NAIK GNNO 26-07-2001 919591417218 Indian OPEN SEAT

150205117 200238
AZUQUA 
FIRDAUS M EJAZ AZAM MOSARRAT JAHAN GNNO 29-10-2000 917541098317 Indian OPEN SEAT

390515046 200239 RITIKA SAGAR SHYAM SINGH SHASHI PRABHA SCNO 07-11-2001 919413579701 Indian OPEN SEAT

270804856 200241

ARYAN 
RANJAN 
GOWDA

H SHANKARE 
GOWDA A S VANYA SHREE BCNO 05-07-2000 919916653099 Indian OPEN SEAT

120608883 200244
NANGBIA 
JULIE NANGBIA TEDI NANGBIA ANJU STNO 02-12-2001 919436050036 Indian OPEN SEAT

300500244 200245
MEGHA 
BANDWAL

SURESH KUMAR 
BANDWAL JAYA BANDWAL SCNO 30-09-2000 917879645426 Indian OPEN SEAT
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440506379 200254
NANDAN 
TRIPATHI RAKESH TRIPATHI MEERA DEVI GNNO 03-10-2001 919889996655 Indian OPEN SEAT

170203885 200263
SEEMA 
RATHORE DEENDAYAL RAMESHWARI BCNO 05-04-1997 919575517407 Indian OPEN SEAT

240200992 200265
CHHIMED 
PALMO PAMA NAMGIAL PALDON STNO 28-12-1995 919599380398 Indian OPEN SEAT

281202658 200267 S HEMA S SUBBAIAH S JAGAJOTHI BCNO 23-06-2001 919445276155 Indian OPEN SEAT

120303692 200273
GUDURU 
HIMASRI

GUDURU 
VENKATESWARLU GUDURU SARADADEVI EWNO 16-11-2000 919491588412 Indian OPEN SEAT

270701126 200282 KARTHIK B BELAKERAPPA B TANUJA S M BCNO 20-09-2001 918762161675 Indian OPEN SEAT

270221777 200283

SHIV KUMAR 
PREETHI 
KATYAYANI SHIV KUMAR S S R AHALYA BAI GNNO 09-08-2001 917004421488 Indian OPEN SEAT

280905132 200286 ADHIRA
MURALIDHARAN 
R MINI M GNNO 16-06-2000 919645314848 Indian OPEN SEAT

310410094 200301
MAGAR ADITI 
PRABHAKAR PRABHAKAR JYOTI GNNO 26-12-2001 918275856023 Indian OPEN SEAT

120509774 200310
BADURU 
LAKSHMI

BADURU 
NEELAKANTA 
ACHARI BADURU SHOBHANA BCNO 12-05-2000 919989376452 Indian OPEN SEAT

390319228 200314
ANJANI 
TAPARIA B M TAPARIA SUSHILA TAPARIA GNNO 12-08-2001 919636236475 Indian OPEN SEAT

120509899 200319
TURAKA 
SIREESHA

TURAKA 
SRIRAMULU

TURAKA 
KAMAKSHAMMA BCNO 07-02-2000 919912437261 Indian OPEN SEAT

280809346 200320
NAHAR 
NAZNIN P FAIZAL P NIMMI P N BCNO 22-06-2000 919745149320 Indian OPEN SEAT

311502543 200333 RISHU DAGUR RISHI PAL SINGH MONIKA SINGH GNNO 15-12-2001 919623580372 Indian OPEN SEAT
280907402 200338 AMJAD C MUNEER CHALIL SABIRA MUNEER BCNO 29-05-2000 919747756466 Indian OPEN SEAT
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310402729 200347
SHRUTI 
PRAMOD SONI PRAMOD SONI MADHURI SONI EWNO 16-01-2002 918275861780 Indian OPEN SEAT

200105751 200348

SOUMYA 
KUMAR 
SATYAM

RAM BACHAN 
RAM GEETA SCNO 16-08-2000 919560556033 Indian OPEN SEAT

410916981 200354
PREMKUMAR 
R

RAVICHANDRAN 
N SAROJA R BCNO 28-08-2001 919940766075 Indian OPEN SEAT

390102770 200356 ANKIT KUMAR AJIT KUMAR USHA KUMAR SCNO 12-07-2001 917004433758 Indian OPEN SEAT

120508782 200359

ACHANTA 
DEVI 
VAISHNAVI

ACHANTA 
RAMESWARA 
SYAMPRASAD

ACHANTA 
ANNAPURNA GNNO 13-03-2002 919010067948 Indian OPEN SEAT

120505748 200361
MOKA 
APUROOPA MOKA SRINIVAS

MOKA SRI V ARUNA 
KUMARI SCNO 07-07-2001 919849839870 Indian OPEN SEAT

410801757 200381
MADHUMITHA 
 R S SAKTHIBAL D RAMANI K SCNO 13-01-2001 919047229978 Indian OPEN SEAT

460900630 200382 SHREYA DEY
PRABIR KUMAR 
DEY DEBJANI DEY BCNO 14-01-2001 918967941677 Indian OPEN SEAT

120405504 200383
K M S SANTHI 
VANDANA

LATE K M 
SADASIVAM P RENUKA SCNO 12-07-1999 919441074719 Indian OPEN SEAT

270808626 200392 SRUSHTI Y R RANGANATH Y T SINDHU S M BCNO 20-12-2001 919110866166 Indian OPEN SEAT

190100317 200394
SHRUTI 
JAISWAL

NARAYAN 
JAISWAL GEETA JAISWAL GNNO 23-01-2000 919377240364 Indian OPEN SEAT

240104473 200411 KANIKA
PURSHOTAM 
CHAND NEELAM RANI BCNO 17-04-2000 919418060228 Indian OPEN SEAT

410123215 200414
SNEHA 
PRAKASH

PRAKASH 
PARANTHAMAN

HEMALATHA 
GOVINDAN SCNO 21-10-2001 919003070192 Indian OPEN SEAT

280703994 200415 HARITHA R RAVIKUMAR K V USHA KUMARI G BCNO 17-02-2000 919544610617 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280709460 200420
AMUDA 
MANIKANDAN MANIKANDAN SUDHARANI SCNO 07-08-1999 919544737725 Indian OPEN SEAT

311119570 200429

MENDWADE 
AISHWARYA 
PRAKASH PRAKASH SHALINI BCNO 02-06-2000 918668247334 Indian OPEN SEAT

410104949 200440

VIDHYALAKSH
MI 
VENKATESH

SUBRAMANIAN 
VENKATESH SUDHA VENKATESH GNNO 04-11-2001 918056178261 Indian OPEN SEAT

420116578 200442
BOLLU 
NIHARIKA BOLLU GOPAL BOLLU VANAJA SCNO 04-08-2000 919177803952 Indian OPEN SEAT

460300415 200446
DEBALINA 
SAHA

CHITTARANJAN 
SAHA KUHELI SAHA SCNO 11-10-2000 919474503180 Indian OPEN SEAT

200124456 200456 JAYA JAISWAL
SANJAY KUMAR 
JAISWAL DOLLY JAISWAL GNNO 01-07-2000 918860793124 Indian OPEN SEAT

420109489 200459
GALI 
PRANATHI

GALI 
KAMALAKAR RAO K APARNA SCNO 14-01-2001 919652655374 Indian OPEN SEAT

450100708 200460 SONAM AJAY KUMAR ANUPAMA SCNO 26-05-2000 916378906679 Indian OPEN SEAT

120204993 200461

SUGALI 
VENKATESWA
RAMMA

S HANUMANTHU 
NAIK S ERAMMA STNO 15-02-2000 919502238934 Indian OPEN SEAT

270209125 200463 MANASA R GR RAMESH Y PUSHPAVATHI BCNO 30-05-2001 919448771171 Indian OPEN SEAT

411204336 200475
BOWMADHAR
ANI G GANESAN L KASTHURI T SCNO 07-01-2000 919442905031 Indian OPEN SEAT

410103793 200484 MONISH B
BALASUBRAMANI
AN K RAJESWARI N GNNO 27-03-2002 918056260750 Indian OPEN SEAT

390606066 200487
RIYA 
GARASIYA

PRATAP SINGH 
GARASIYA SHARDA GARASIYA STNO 03-04-1999 917734972015 Indian OPEN SEAT

120204932 200488
KATAKAM 
AAKANKSHA K SRINIVASA RAO

K VENKATA 
PADMAVATHI BCNO 12-07-2001 919703416491 Indian OPEN SEAT
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380302227 200492
MANJINDER 
SINGH DEV RAJ GURBAX KAUR BCNO 08-11-2001 919501345345 Indian OPEN SEAT

441002490 200498
PRASHANSA 
SHARMA PANKAJ SHARMA PRAGATI SHARMA GNNO 06-07-2000 919717470732 Indian OPEN SEAT

411402406 200502 GOKULNATH R
RAMACHANDRAN 
 N PARIMALA R BCNO 09-04-2002 918124927263 Indian OPEN SEAT

160110768 200515 VANSHIKA RAMESH KUMAR SUDESH BCNO 01-07-2001 919041007722 Indian OPEN SEAT

311018537 200518

KHAN MOHD 
JAAFAR 
MOHD 
HASNAIN

MOHD HASNAIN 
KHAN SAMIRA KHAN GNNO 31-08-2001 917977216964 Indian OPEN SEAT

270709936 200519 SHISHIR B S B SHIVA NAIK MAMATHA K STNO 19-09-2001 919446940075 Indian OPEN SEAT

221000365 200521
SHAH CHARMI 
KETAN KETAN PALLAVI GNNO 12-07-2001 919825869797 Indian OPEN SEAT

120509637 200530
S 
LUHITHASHMI

SRIRAMA 
VENKATARAMAN
A RAO S KALESWARI SCNO 01-11-2001 917200944345 Indian OPEN SEAT

160102768 200539
GARGI 
KASHYAP UMESH KASHYAP SHOBHA SHARMA GNNO 12-02-1999 917018225892 Indian OPEN SEAT

200136629 200548 ZAINAB KHAN ZAHEER AHMAD NOOR FATIMA BCNO 11-08-1998 919528303519 Indian OPEN SEAT

390316788 200559
DHARMENDRA 
 MALAVIYA MOHAN LAL GUDDI BAI SCNO 26-04-1999 919826579615 Indian OPEN SEAT

281209285 200564 DEVIKA K S SASI K S BABITHA SASI BCNO 01-10-2000 918281973145 Indian OPEN SEAT

390327632 200569

POOJA 
KUMARI 
MEENA

RAM SINGH 
MEENA URMILA DEVI STNO 09-07-2001 919530110373 Indian OPEN SEAT

420114189 200574
BASANI 
ADITYA REDDY RAVINDER REDDY

SANDHYA 
BALAKRISHNA GNNO 08-08-2001 918328040205 Indian OPEN SEAT

Page 4301 of 7016



LIST FOR EIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR STRAY VACANCY UG 2019 (OPEN SEAT)
Rollno Rank Name FatherName MotherName CandCat Dob mobileNo Nationality AppliedCounselling

270245796 200577
MUKTHA 
DEVARAJ DEVARAJA R THRIVENI S BCNO 20-02-2000 919483058666 Indian OPEN SEAT

270229041 200585
ROHIT C 
VASANAD CHANNABASAPPA LATA BCNO 27-10-2000 917338128171 Indian OPEN SEAT

450300388 200591
UJJAWAL 
SINGH ASHOK KUMAR SUSHILA SCNO 18-04-2000 917351243962 Indian OPEN SEAT

280704464 200593

BEN 
VARGHESE 
CHERIAN

CHERIAN 
THOMAS SUSAN VARUGHESE GNNO 08-01-2002 919447123111 Indian OPEN SEAT

390104471 200595 SIMRAN
NARENDRA 
KUMAR PATASI DEVI SCNO 24-04-1999 919414413930 Indian OPEN SEAT

300401448 200620
NEHA 
SHAKYAWAR

DINESH 
SHAKYAWAR LATA SHAKYAWAR SCNO 17-09-1999 919424721302 Indian OPEN SEAT

411001789 200623
PADMA 
PRIYAA M

MOHAN KUMAR 
K CHITRALEKHA T GNNO 30-08-2000 919443805042 Indian OPEN SEAT

390509747 200628 NEHA KUMARI SUNIL KUMAR SEEMA DEVI EWNO 03-11-1996 919799054416 Indian OPEN SEAT

311520249 200629
SAMRUDDHI 
MIDGULE SUNIL JAYAMALA GNNO 31-08-2001 919822213318 Indian OPEN SEAT

120504101 200634
MOTHUKURI 
LAVANYA

MOTHUKURI 
SRINIVASA RAO

MOTHUKURI VENKATA 
NAGAMANI BCNO 31-07-2002 919866049359 Indian OPEN SEAT

280801795 200670
IRFANA 
SHERIN T ISMAIL THUNDIYIL

RASIYA THAZHE 
PILAVIL BCNO 09-03-2000 917902726004 Indian OPEN SEAT

270703335 200673 SAGAR HYATI RAMESH HYATI RENUKA HYATI BCNO 29-02-2000 919449279754 Indian OPEN SEAT
441004221 200683 KARAN MANGULAL RAMMURTI SCNO 14-06-2000 918368366690 Indian OPEN SEAT

270706554 200694

AYSHA 
THAMEEMA N 
K SULAIMAN NAZIM KATHIJA BCNO 20-07-2000 917019743617 Indian OPEN SEAT

260308814 200707
NEHA 
NIHARIKA

RAMAWATAR 
MANDAL TANU KUMARI STNO 05-03-1999 917231070125 Indian OPEN SEAT
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160115950 200710
PRIYANKA 
CHANDLA BALBIR SINGH KAMLESH KUMARI SCNO 14-05-2000 919417248106 Indian OPEN SEAT

380202764 200712
CHIRAG 
SINGLA ASHOK KUMAR SHASHI BALA GNNO 25-12-2001 919478187950 Indian OPEN SEAT

280708320 200721

JOWIN 
VARGHESE 
JOSEPH

KALAPPURATHAT
TIL GEORGE 
JOSEPH

MARYKUTTYKOLLIMAN
THARA ANTONY GNNO 15-10-2000 918086657841 Indian OPEN SEAT

120608114 200722

KURMAPU 
DIVYA 
BHARATHI

KURMAPU 
MAHESWARA 
RAO KURMAPU KUMARI BCNO 07-08-2001 919989408494 Indian OPEN SEAT

410611112 200728
HARIVARSHAN 
 B

BALASUBRAMANI 
P MUTHUMALA B BCNO 15-12-2001 919894386347 Indian OPEN SEAT

270306666 200731 MEGHANA D U UMESH D H KOMALA M R GNNO 18-01-2002 919740741001 Indian OPEN SEAT

390604811 200733
AJAY 
GARASIYA DINESH GARASIYA THAVRI DEVI STNO 30-12-2000 919772537805 Indian OPEN SEAT

300302929 200735
PRAGATI 
AGRAWAL

MUKESH 
AGRAWAL NEETA AGRAWAL GNNO 01-01-2002 919893079054 Indian OPEN SEAT

270101566 200758
PUNEET T 
GHANTI

TOPPANNA S 
GHANTI JAYASHEELA T GHANTI BCNO 20-03-2001 919449382589 Indian OPEN SEAT

281101227 200763

KIRAN 
SANGEETH 
CHERIAN

SANGEETH K 
CHERIAN ACCAMMA MAMMAN GNNO 18-11-2001 919495626678 Indian OPEN SEAT

311110233 200783

PRASHANT 
NANDKISHOR 
SHENDE

NANDKISHOR 
JAGOBA SHENDE

HEMLATA 
NANDKISHOR SHENDE BCNO 25-05-2000 917620558084 Indian OPEN SEAT

270215477 200794 RITHIKA S SURESH BABU N SUJATHA G SCNO 31-10-2000 919740872219 Indian OPEN SEAT

270210154 200795
AMRUTH 
GOWDA L LOKESH GOWDA S

CHANDRAKANTHI L 
GOWDA BCNO 23-01-2002 919113906513 Indian OPEN SEAT

270213328 200796 ANANYA S SATHISH N VEENA V GNNO 04-02-2000 919880233155 Indian OPEN SEAT

440815577 200819 SHREYA SINGH AJIT SINGH SANGEETA SINGH GNNO 07-01-1999 918874790005 Indian OPEN SEAT
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441003045 200821 TANYA GUPTA
PRADEEP KUMAR 
GUPTA SUREKHA GUPTA EWNO 07-09-1998 918006533450 Indian OPEN SEAT

200108006 200824
MEENAL 
GUGLANI

YASH PAL 
GUGLANI DIMPLE GUGLANI GNNO 02-05-2001 919871300991 Indian OPEN SEAT

230200515 200825
MANSI 
SHEORAN

DINESH KR 
SHEORAN ANJU GNNO 09-07-1998 919416140042 Indian OPEN SEAT

370104049 200831
PRANEETH 
KUMARAN SUNDAR S SHRI DEVI BCNO 15-07-2002 919486590025 Indian OPEN SEAT

230103244 200837
MAYANK 
VASHISHT

PRADEEP KUMAR 
VASHIST KIRAN EWNO 15-09-2001 919873286574 Indian OPEN SEAT

410122503 200839
RANJITH 
KUMAR N NANDA KUMAR R MEENAKSHI DEVI N GNNO 23-08-2001 919840035150 Indian OPEN SEAT

280810762 200841
RHEA 
JENNIFER JOY RAJESH JOY REENA PETER BCNO 07-09-2000 919995127023 Indian OPEN SEAT

280306236 200842
GOPIKA 
JAYESH JAYESH K THAMPI SINDHU JAYESH SCNO 08-01-1999

787994473678
79 Indian OPEN SEAT

200108580 200859 MONIKA VIJAY KUMAR SAROJ EWNO 03-01-2002 919996207117 Indian OPEN SEAT

221000180 200861 PURVA PATEL
DHARMENDRA 
PATEL RAXA PATEL GNNO 06-01-2002 919712904176 Indian OPEN SEAT

280609820 200862 JUBY JOHN JOHN T LENI JOHN GNNO 20-08-2000 919744030436 Indian OPEN SEAT

410100756 200872
SADHANA 
RAJNARAYAN

RAJNARAYAN 
SAGAR

DEEPA 
SANKARANARAYAN GNNO 18-04-2002 919840347670 Indian OPEN SEAT

440903422 200884
MUSKAN 
RATHOR

NANDKISHORE 
RATHOR RITU RATHOR BCNO 01-03-2001 917251070487 Indian OPEN SEAT

311005553 200886
SANYUKTA 
KATOCH

SUBHASH CHAND 
KATOCH SUDESH KATOCH GNNO 19-11-2001 917045524132 Indian OPEN SEAT

410105502 200892 SUSHMITHA G GANAPATHY M BHAVANI G BCNO 25-12-2001 919080556617 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120503586 200919
BANOTH SAI 
SANDEEP BANOTH LAXMAN TEJAVATH PARVATHI STNO 26-11-2000 919866341286 Indian OPEN SEAT

311112542 200931
MRUNAL 
YENGALWAR ANIL YENGALWAR VIBHA YENGALWAR BCNO 22-01-2002 919420004229 Indian OPEN SEAT

200156134 200932
SUPRIYA 
BISHWAS SANJAY BISHWAS

SUKHWINDERO 
BISHWAS STNO 22-08-2001 918130512414 Indian OPEN SEAT

270708074 200954

MANISHA 
YAMANAPPA 
BELAGAL

YAMANAPPA 
RAMCHANDRA 
BELAGAL

SUJATA YAMANAPPA 
BELAGAL GNNO 25-10-2001 919172380400 Indian OPEN SEAT

300203146 200962
SHIVANI 
VERMA

RAM GOPAL 
VERMA INDRA VERMA SCNO 15-06-2000 917354039099 Indian OPEN SEAT

440101516 200963
KAUSHAL 
GARG MUKESH GARG MAMTA GARG GNNO 03-01-1999 919557329002 Indian OPEN SEAT

270704010 200985
ABDULGAFOO
R NADAF

FAKHRUDDIN 
AHMED REHMAT BCNO 11-10-2001 919448279221 Indian OPEN SEAT

281107723 200991 ROSHEN R S REGEES M SUNITHA D K BCNO 21-03-2002 918089897231 Indian OPEN SEAT

440601767 201004
KHUSHNUMA 
MANSOORI

IDRIS AHMAD 
MANSOORI SALMA MANSOORI BCNO 25-09-2001 919795274656 Indian OPEN SEAT

390305749 201022
ANKITA 
SERAWAT

LAL CHAND 
SERAWAT BARFU DEVI SERAWAT BCNO 25-06-1995 917877779300 Indian OPEN SEAT

460812985 201034 ARITRA PAUL AVIJIT PAUL ANINDITA PAUL GNNO 15-05-2001
540878902954
08 Indian OPEN SEAT

460809092 201036
SUKANYA 
CHOWDHURY

TARUN KUMAR 
CHOWDHURY

DOLAN CHANPA 
CHOWDHURY GNNO 02-01-2001 917003799364 Indian OPEN SEAT

420102868 201063
DASERI 
KRISHNA

DASERI 
BHEEMAPPA DASERI JANAKAMMA SCNO 22-05-2001 919502853201 Indian OPEN SEAT

440900447 201077
ANUJ KUMAR 
SINGH RAM VIR SINGH KIRAN SCNO 24-02-1998 919412579965 Indian OPEN SEAT

420120149 201080
GANNOJU 
RAJESHWARI

GANNOJU 
BRAHMA CHARY GANNOJU SUDHARANI BCNO 22-07-2000 917032166597 Indian OPEN SEAT

420115629 201081 K PRANATHI K JOHN PRIYA MADHURI Y SCNO 15-07-2001 919010430665 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280710143 201087

RESHMA C 
RADHAKRISHN
AN

RADHAKRISHNAN 
M K GIRIJA SCNO 11-12-1998 917510948069 Indian OPEN SEAT

380501511 201088
PALAK 
SHARMA PARDEEP KUMAR NEELAM RANI GNNO 01-09-1999 919888970072 Indian OPEN SEAT

311310512 201089

NIKAM 
ANUSHKA 
KIRAN KIRAN SANJOGTA SCNO 24-04-2002 917218659030 Indian OPEN SEAT

120304174 201108

MADASU 
KHAGA 
RAMAKRISHN
A

MADASU 
SUBRAHMANYES
WARA RAO 
NAIDU MADASU ANNAPURNA EWNO 21-09-2000 919440524419 Indian OPEN SEAT

120611693 201112
MOODEKULA
M NIKHIL NAIK

MOODEKULAM 
SREERAM NAIK

MOODEKULAM 
SANTHAMMA STNO 07-12-1999 917382075464 Indian OPEN SEAT

260201174 201114
PRAFUL 
HONHAGA

NANDU 
HONHAGA DAMYANTI HONHAGA STNO 28-08-1994 918002118282 Indian OPEN SEAT

440801629 201121 POOJA SINGH
HARI KISHOR 
SINGH SEEMA DEVI SCNO 23-10-1999 917355226650 Indian OPEN SEAT

320100555 201124
CHIINTHIANHO
IH N SUMZAKHAI THANCHING STNO 24-01-1997 918131937877 Indian OPEN SEAT

270511567 201126 POOJA
PRATAP SINGH 
JADHAV VIMALA SCNO 14-08-2000 917411733321 Indian OPEN SEAT

410900319 201137 VASANTH G M GUNASEKERAN K MEENA S BCNO 29-01-2001 919443464188 Indian OPEN SEAT

311008362 201142

WAHANE 
SHREYALI 
VIKAS VIKAS SUMAN SCNO 21-09-2000 919892925570 Indian OPEN SEAT

390504536 201154 NEETU SAH
PRAMOD KUMAR 
SAH MITHILESH SAH BCNO 09-11-1995 919785880039 Indian OPEN SEAT

410109056 201156
MADHUMITHA 
 P

PANNEERSELVAM 
 K SANTHI B GNNO 14-04-2000 919092657954 Indian OPEN SEAT
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411003390 201158
SUSITHA 
THULASILI S SELVARAJ T SOORIYAKALA S SCNO 19-12-2000 919751020012 Indian OPEN SEAT

120515343 201159

NETHALA 
SHIPHRAH 
ISRAEL N ISRAEL M MANORANJANI BCNO 11-10-2000 919848319311 Indian OPEN SEAT

420203493 201164 NETHI RAVALI NETHI NARSAIAH NETHI PADMA SCNO 17-08-1999 918121191649 Indian OPEN SEAT

420124234 201165
BANOTH LAL 
SINGH

BANOTH 
VENKANNA BANOTH VIJAYA STNO 07-06-2001 919705260547 Indian OPEN SEAT

420105911 201171
M PRASUNA 
NEHA PRIYA M SHIVAIAH K M CHANDRAKALA EWNO 02-05-2000 919880390475 Indian OPEN SEAT

120515630 201181

NARRA 
LAKSHMI 
DURGA

NARRA 
SUDHAKAR 
MURTHY B SUBHASHINI GNNO 24-08-1999 917306367111 Indian OPEN SEAT

140102511 201185
SUBHAM 
PRASAD

JAGAT MOHAN 
PRASAD PUSHPA KUMARI SCNO 03-01-2000 918399971388 Indian OPEN SEAT

420138739 201189
MANDULA 
SHREYA

MANDULA 
SAMPATH KUMAR M SARITHA SCNO 20-07-2000 919866242723 Indian OPEN SEAT

120602209 201198
INAPASAPPAL
A AMULYA

INAPASAPPALA 
RAJA BABU

INAPASAPPALA 
KALAVATHI SCNO 14-07-2001 918885740110 Indian OPEN SEAT

420111472 201199
KASIREDDY 
MANISHA

KASIREDDY 
MANOHAR REDDY KASIREDDY SABITHA GNNO 07-03-2001 919440478354 Indian OPEN SEAT

440102882 201208 NEELAM
DEVESHWER 
DAYAL KAMLA DEVI SCNO 16-07-1996 919897440968 Indian OPEN SEAT

420125520 201212

SHESHAVA 
PURI 
RACHANA

S P VENKATA 
RAMANA N SHAILAJA KUMARI BCNO 24-05-2000 918897322502 Indian OPEN SEAT

270580113 201213
VARSHA B 
PATIL

BAPUGOWDA 
PATIL MALKAMMA BCNO 20-05-2000 919980819459 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280808680 201217 CHANDANA C
CHANDRAHASAN 
K PRABHEETHA K C BCNO 06-12-1997 919497876293 Indian OPEN SEAT

320104022 201221

SONIA 
KHWAIRAKPA
M

KHWAIRAKPAM 
SHYAMO SINGH

KHWAIRAKPAM 
TONDON DEVI SCNO 19-12-1999 917630943204 Indian OPEN SEAT

411007200 201234
JAGADEESAN 
N NARAYANAN A KAVITHA N BCNO 02-11-2000 919865333087 Indian OPEN SEAT

120603870 201235

MEDIKONDA 
RACHEL 
MANIKA M S B S SWARUP P VEENA GNNO 13-02-2002 919440083851 Indian OPEN SEAT

460822478 201241 APALA KUNDU
ASIM KUMAR 
KUNDU

DOLANCHAMPA 
MODAK GNNO 22-04-2001

713198302171
31 Indian OPEN SEAT

311103623 201245

KAMBLE 
SHASHWATI 
JAGDISH JAGDISH KAMBLE ARCHANA KAMBLE SCNO 26-07-2000 917448087060 Indian OPEN SEAT

311300358 201259
DIGHE HRITIK 
GANPAT GANPAT VAISHALI STNO 27-04-2000 919075354963 Indian OPEN SEAT

220801757 201276
YASHASVI 
GIRDHAR DEEPAK GIRDHAR ARTI GIRDHAR GNNO 22-10-2001 919974869120 Indian OPEN SEAT

410110590 201277 YASHITHA V
V 
VIJAYAKUMARAN V RAJESWARI BCNO 09-05-2001 919600031796 Indian OPEN SEAT

120604057 201278
MANELLI 
SUMA

MANELLI 
PRABHAKARA 
RAO

MANELLI SWARNA 
KUMARI SCNO 29-04-2001 919849019234 Indian OPEN SEAT

460809640 201279

AISHA 
MOHAMMAD 
AZIZ

LATE MD REZAUL 
HAQUE ISHRAT JAHAN EWNO 06-06-1999 918981080286 Indian OPEN SEAT

120607934 201282
SANJAY 
GUTTULA

SRINIVAS 
GUTTULA

VENKATA SUBHA 
GUTTULA BCNO 13-08-2001 919948561119 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311006914 201287
HEMIL AMIT 
SUVARNKAR

AMIT NARENDRA 
SUVARNKAR

POOJA AMIT 
SUVARNKAR GNNO 07-09-1999 919167552052 Indian OPEN SEAT

420102532 201298
RAAVI VIJAYA 
MEGHANA R JANARDHAN R VIJAYA MANJARI SCNO 21-03-2002 919949278617 Indian OPEN SEAT

210102620 201320

AKSHATA 
CHANDRASEK
AR NAIDU

CHANDRASEKAR 
L NAIDU

PRATIMA 
CHANDRASEKAR 
NAIDU GNNO 26-01-2001 919764264770 Indian OPEN SEAT

200153432 201322
ANKITA 
NAGAR DAIMA

SHEESH RAM 
DAIMA

ARCHNA NAGAR 
DAIMA GNNO 14-01-2000 919910216302 Indian OPEN SEAT

310202284 201338
GARGI SUNIL 
KADU SUNIL KARUNA BCNO 20-04-2000 919423124006 Indian OPEN SEAT

420129538 201352
GODAVARTHI 
KISHORE BABU

GODAVARTHI 
VIJAYA RAO

GODAVARTHI VAZRA 
KUMARI SCNO 26-07-1997 919440450695 Indian OPEN SEAT

270701113 201353

SHANNON 
BRITNEY 
CARLO

BRIAN SUNIL 
CARLO ROSI FERNANDES BCNO 25-06-2001 918861945232 Indian OPEN SEAT

311704521 201355

SUMAIYYA 
KHATOON 
KUDCHI ALTAFHUSSAIN SHAKERABANU BCNO 21-10-1999 919740483537 Indian OPEN SEAT

460402156 201356 G AISHWARYA
SANTOSH 
KUMAR GOURAV CHHANDA RANI GNNO 18-11-1997 917209020337 Indian OPEN SEAT

270228489 201362
TALWAR 
NIKHITHA T DEVADAS T LAKSHMI STNO 15-06-2001 918105575635 Indian OPEN SEAT

420131139 201363 KOTA ANUSHA
KOTA 
SHOBANBABU KOTA DHANALAXMI BCNO 28-06-2001 919951189206 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420502096 201365 GOLI LIKHITHA
GOLI PADMAKAR 
REDDY GOLI SRIVANI GNNO 28-02-2001 919490392249 Indian OPEN SEAT

200108875 201366 TAMANNA
KRAPALI RAM 
MEENA RAJBAI MEENA STNO 25-09-2001 918800461708 Indian OPEN SEAT

220405440 201376

PATEL KUSH 
GHANSHYAMB
HAI GHANSHYAMBHAI NITABEN BCNO 30-07-2000 919426047199 Indian OPEN SEAT

120513995 201379
KASANI 
KAVYASREE KASANI SRINIVAS

KASANI LAKSHMI 
SAILAJA BCNO 14-11-2000 919491624783 Indian OPEN SEAT

120603300 201380
JALUMURI 
RENUKA

JALUMURI 
RAMARAO JALUMURI LAKSHMI STNO 23-08-2000 918187854621 Indian OPEN SEAT

410100312 201381 KAVIYAN S SANKAR R SUMATHI S BCNO 06-03-2001 917665764951 Indian OPEN SEAT

311015484 201383
KADAM ADITI 
VIJAY VIJAY VEDANTI GNNO 09-01-2002 917039760439 Indian OPEN SEAT

460102959 201389
SUBHAM 
BISWAS

LATE SAMIT 
KUMAR BISWAS RITA BISWAS SCNO 21-12-1997 919091314206 Indian OPEN SEAT

420124903 201395

TAHUR MAHE 
JABEEN 
FATIMA

MIRZA IFTEQUAR 
ALI BAIG

MINHAJ SULTANA 
SHAHEEN BCNO 10-09-1999 919481673168 Indian OPEN SEAT

410801143 201400 GOWTHAM S
SHANMUGA 
SUNDARAM G VIJAYA S BCNO 31-10-1999 919443221804 Indian OPEN SEAT

120512771 201401 SATTI TEJASWI
SRINIVASULU 
REDDY SRIDEVI GNNO 13-11-2002 919866227910 Indian OPEN SEAT

120103760 201412
PANCHAYATUL
A LEKHANA

PANCHAYATULA 
SIVA RAMA 
KRISHNA

PANCHAYATULA 
SASIKALA EWNO 29-11-2001 917893677644 Indian OPEN SEAT

311805735 201413

WAGH 
SUYASHA 
ISHWAR

WAGH ISHWAR 
NILKANTH

WAGH PRATIBHA 
ISHWAR BCNO 03-12-2000 919890877997 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120516564 201425
KOMMA 
NAVYA SRI

KOMMA 
CHANDRA 
MOHAN REDDY

MARTHALA BHAGYA 
LAKSHMI DEVI EWNO 14-08-2001 919490135705 Indian OPEN SEAT

311212367 201437
RUSHIKESH 
BODKHE

SARANGDHAR 
BODKHE SANDHYA BODKHE GNNO 28-07-1999 919511849495 Indian OPEN SEAT

120514313 201439

LAKKAPAMU 
BABY 
MOUNIKA

LAKKAPAMU 
BABURAO

LAKKAPAMU 
JAYAMMA SCNO 28-08-2001 916304666465 Indian OPEN SEAT

200129847 201457 SHREYA SINGH HARPAL SINGH ANJU SINGH SCNO 03-11-1999 919650805930 Indian OPEN SEAT

311107418 201462

GAWANDE 
ARPITA 
PRAMODRAO

PRAMOD 
GAWANDE ARCHANA GAWANDE BCNO 29-05-2000 919130859942 Indian OPEN SEAT

411402567 201471

CYNTHIA 
BERNICE 
HOSANNA R RAVI M

LEELI SELVA ANGEL 
KUMARI M BCNO 08-04-2001 918667218024 Indian OPEN SEAT

160101470 201477
LOVELEEN 
KAUR BALIHAR SINGH PARVEEN KUMARI SCNO 24-06-2001 919463821828 Indian OPEN SEAT

410112563 201484 R VIJAISHREE R RAJESH A GOMATHY GNNO 15-08-2001 919004577809 Indian OPEN SEAT

170303263 201492 SAHIL KARI
RAJKUMAR 
XALXO SURAJMATI STNO 14-02-1996 918226017195 Indian OPEN SEAT

410903001 201501
PRISSILLA 
NIVEDITHA M

MOUNTBATTEN 
PRABHU S

ANGELIN SAGAYARANI 
A GNNO 10-06-2000 919894220934 Indian OPEN SEAT

410904529 201502
GOKULJAYANT
H J R JAYASEELAN P RANICHANDRA J BCNO 01-12-2000 918778649421 Indian OPEN SEAT

310305441 201514
KAKARLA 
VIVEK

KAKARLA SAMBA 
SIVA RAO KAKARLA LALITHA SCNO 29-12-2001 919440031989 Indian OPEN SEAT

410802285 201517
RAGHUNATHA
N S SELVARAJ S S GEETHA BCNO 23-11-2000 919843247288 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420123304 201519

LAVUDYA 
PRUTHVIRAJ 
NAYAK PEDYA NAYAK JANALI BAI STNO 24-02-2002 919951155019 Indian OPEN SEAT

410601268 201524
GAYA 
SANTHOSH P S

SARAVANA 
KUMAR P SELVI S BCNO 05-12-1998 919894873713 Indian OPEN SEAT

200113440 201529 ADITI KAILEY PRADEEP KAILEY MADHU KAILEY BCNO 03-02-2001 919818665934 Indian OPEN SEAT

311114529 201531
PIYUSH 
PANTAWANE

RAVI 
PANTAWANE KAVITA PANTAWANE SCNO 16-04-1999 917020551748 Indian OPEN SEAT

420124714 201533 N MALLESH N NIRANJAN N LAXMI STNO 12-07-2000 917659967423 Indian OPEN SEAT

310809728 201537
GAIKWAD 
SAMRAT ANIL ANIL SUREKHA SCNO 27-01-2002 919604260460 Indian OPEN SEAT

280302831 201555 BAYANA H HAREES S SALEENA H BCNO 13-06-2000 918921755319 Indian OPEN SEAT

220100570 201559
PRADEEP 
KUMAR BHUBA RAM SHANTA DEVI BCNO 07-07-2002 919672912879 Indian OPEN SEAT

160109290 201560 SHALINI RANA SANJEEV SINGH ANITA KUMARI GNNO 14-01-2001 919857604996 Indian OPEN SEAT

311512089 201561

RUTUJA 
RAJENDRA 
DHEKALE

RAJENDRA 
GOVIND DHEKALE

SUVARNA RAJENDRA 
DHEKALE GNNO 16-08-2000 919890302023 Indian OPEN SEAT

440108647 201568
MANISH 
KUMAR GOPAL SINGH USHA DEVI SCNO 22-12-1996 919528649821 Indian OPEN SEAT

200116787 201579 ISHIKA JITENDER KUMAR SUDESH BCNO 03-04-2000 919991405600 Indian OPEN SEAT

400100782 201581 NIKITA SUBBA
LAXMI NARAYAN 
SUBBA LAXMI SUBBA STNO 06-10-2000 919734201130 Indian OPEN SEAT

200146753 201585
SHRISHTI 
NAUTIYAL UMESH NAUTIYAL RACHNA NAUTIYAL GNNO 05-04-2001 919205102523 Indian OPEN SEAT
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440812611 201593

AYUSH 
KUMAR 
SURYAVANSHI KRISHNA LAL KAVITA SCNO 16-08-2000 918009043795 Indian OPEN SEAT

410909853 201601
SHAMITHA 
JENIFER A F ANBARASU A

FLORA MACDELENE 
MARY P BCNO 20-09-2001 919994947600 Indian OPEN SEAT

300108441 201623

RANU 
DHARMWANS
HI BALDEV CHANDRAWATI BAI SCNO 25-05-1998 919522856995 Indian OPEN SEAT

281104635 201630 SILPA S SASI SASI S SHEEJARANI S SCNO 24-09-1998 919656392813 Indian OPEN SEAT
411304786 201633 VYSNAVI M MURUGAN S RAJALAKSHMI P BCNO 04-03-2001 919488357934 Indian OPEN SEAT

120301656 201639

SHAIK 
KARISHMA 
KHATUN

SHAIK SAMDANI 
BASHA SHAIK GULJAR BEGUM BCNO 10-12-1999 919502658797 Indian OPEN SEAT

390314646 201653
PANKAJ 
MEENA

BHANWAR LAL 
MEENA SHANTI DEVI MEENA STNO 21-09-1999 919660518195 Indian OPEN SEAT

420300437 201656

DASARI 
MONIKA 
RAMYA

DASARI VENKATA 
RAMANA

DASARI VENKATA 
JHANSIMANI SCNO 17-08-1999 919676039333 Indian OPEN SEAT

200117644 201657 ANJALI SINGH
DHARAMVEER 
SINGH VIMLA BCNO 14-01-1999 918586078792 Indian OPEN SEAT

270509796 201659 PADMAJ ANKUSH RATNABAI STNO 04-05-2001 919972564034 Indian OPEN SEAT
411403498 201661 AAKASH A ARAVINDAN R TAMILMANAM G BCNO 09-08-1999 919787564579 Indian OPEN SEAT
270705268 201663 SANA MULLA ALLABAKSHA PARVIN BCNO 07-10-2001 919972109632 Indian OPEN SEAT

310413914 201667

KHAN 
MUNAIZA 
TAMKEEN 
ZAHEER 
AHMED KHAN

ZAHEER AHMED 
KHAN BADRUNISA BEGUM EWNO 24-05-1998 919823469964 Indian OPEN SEAT

390502714 201668 ABHEE JAIN SANJEEV JAIN SANGEETA JAIN GNNO 29-06-2000 916261844826 Indian OPEN SEAT
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281001471 201676 ASWIN S SREEKRISHNAN C BINDU BCNO 12-06-2000 917558811035 Indian OPEN SEAT

200155366 201677
KHUSHI 
RAJORA NARESH RAJORA BOBILA RAJORA SCNO 08-10-2000 918800559035 Indian OPEN SEAT

440714312 201678 ROHIT MEENA
CHATURBHUJ 
MEENA SANTOSH MEENA STNO 06-09-1999 919415486665 Indian OPEN SEAT

270239045 201684
RHEA 
YUVARAJ L S YUVARAJ VIJAYA YUVARAJ GNNO 17-01-2001 919740954510 NRI OPEN SEAT

200143801 201706 KIRTI SINGH
KRISHAN PAL 
SINGH KAUSHALYA DEVI SCNO 14-06-1999 919717055234 Indian OPEN SEAT

120105931 201707
KUKKAMALLA 
SAGAR

KUKKAMALLA 
SRINIVASA RAO

KUKKAMALLA KANAKA 
RATNAM SCNO 08-10-2000 919505043599 Indian OPEN SEAT

311014741 201716
ARSHAD 
AHMED KHAN AHMED KHAN RUKSANA BEGUM EWNO 03-08-2001 918419912273 Indian OPEN SEAT

120107768 201725
KUTALA 
DINAKAR

KUTALA 
VENKATA 
RAMANA KUTALA ARUNA EWNO 15-07-2001 916304853230 Indian OPEN SEAT

300103675 201743
AAKANSHA 
SINGH KHOOB SINGH REKHA RANI SCNO 06-04-2000 919479451839 Indian OPEN SEAT

280805264 201748
FATHIMA 
HANNATH ABDUL RAZAK K A SALMA V A BCNO 27-10-1998 919495661209 Indian OPEN SEAT

311807192 201755

CHAUHAN 
VAIDEHI 
HARSHAD HARSHAD JYOTI SCNO 26-04-2001 918975563111 Indian OPEN SEAT

410902522 201774 PRAVEENA G GOBU R SUJADHA K BCNO 07-07-2000 919865202273 Indian OPEN SEAT

410204770 201776

PRINCE 
DEVAKUMARA
N J JESU A MEENA P BCNO 22-03-2000 918825732239 Indian OPEN SEAT

240101578 201777
VISHAKHA 
BHARDWAJ MILAP CHAND KUNTA DEVI BCNO 06-05-1995 919459166633 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270232799 201790
VINITA VINAY 
SAXENA VINAY SAXENA

GUNJAN VINAY 
SAXENA GNNO 01-05-2001 919604201650 Indian OPEN SEAT

260202171 201803 S SACHCHIL
SACHIDANAND 
LAL MANITA LAL SCNO 14-01-2001 919771482811 Indian OPEN SEAT

440602094 201813 CHANCHAL RAMSWAROOP SUNEETA DEVI SCNO 10-11-2002 918887844415 Indian OPEN SEAT

280607161 201814
ABHIRAMI 
KRISHNA

RADHAKRISHNA 
PILLAI M SANDHYA MOL C GNNO 30-08-1999 919562253191 Indian OPEN SEAT

420120739 201822

CHAPALA 
YAMINI 
SARASWATHI

CHAPALA 
NAGESH BABU

CHAPALA VIJAYA 
LAKSHMI GNNO 20-01-2001 919676880773 Indian OPEN SEAT

311405854 201824

GAIKWAD 
SHARVARI 
JAYWANT JAYWANT SUSMITA GNNO 06-07-2000 919821170506 Indian OPEN SEAT

311125385 201828
NIHARIKA 
SINGH

SHEKHAR KUMAR 
SINGH POONAM SINGH GNNO 21-04-2000 918318193936 Indian OPEN SEAT

300302222 201829 YUKTI VERMA SANTOSH VERMA SEEMA VERMA GNNO 13-10-1999 919424865256 Indian OPEN SEAT

420138137 201842
GOUNDLA 
SARIKA

GOUNDLA 
ANTHA GOUD GOUNDLA RENUKA BCNO 20-01-2002 919949986067 Indian OPEN SEAT

390320827 201845
VYOMIKA 
UPRETI

ARVIND KUMAR 
SHARMA ANITA SHARMA GNNO 14-01-2002 919205234153 Indian OPEN SEAT

220103910 201849
PAREKH TEJAS 
NILESHKUMAR

NILESHKUMAR 
RAVJIBHAI 
PAREKH

NIMISHA 
NILESHKUMAR PAREKH BCNO 20-09-2001 919825008606 Indian OPEN SEAT

270601310 201852
SUJEETH 
KUMAR PATIL VISHNU KUMAR NAGAVENI BCNO 10-08-2000 919739077663 Indian OPEN SEAT

311510570 201853
GOVITRIKAR 
RUTA SUHAS

SUHAS SHARAD 
GOVITRIKAR

MANJIRI SUHAS 
GOVITRIKAR GNNO 29-11-2000 918698014432 Indian OPEN SEAT
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220112989 201857

DARJI 
VINAYKUMAR 
RAMESHBHAI

DARJI 
RAMESHBHAI 
JAGDISHBHAI

DARJI JYOTSNABEN 
RAMESHBHAI BCNO 30-11-2001 917043365367 Indian OPEN SEAT

420133817 201858

KADAVATH 
SHARMILA 
RATHOD

KADAVATH 
LAXMAN

KADAVATH 
MANEMMA STNO 22-11-1999 917702249280 Indian OPEN SEAT

120517040 201859 B SWATI PRIYA B SRINIVASA RAO B V L S KUMARI BCNO 24-11-2001 918337073009 Indian OPEN SEAT

200105949 201870
MAYANK 
PRAKASH BAIJU SAH PREETI ARYA BCNO 21-02-1999 917838886946 Indian OPEN SEAT

390201634 201875
ISHVENDER 
SINGH RESHAM SINGH SEEMA SCNO 10-09-2001 919587937667 Indian OPEN SEAT

390516558 201892 MANISHA PREM SINGH PREM WATI SCNO 02-10-1998 918239793722 Indian OPEN SEAT
281205373 201908 POOJA T P PUSHKARAN T K MALLIKA A BCNO 09-12-2000 919446091657 Indian OPEN SEAT

420109840 201911
MANDALA 
DHARMA

MANDALA RAJA 
RAO PUSHPA LATA BCNO 22-09-2001 917675877128 Indian OPEN SEAT

200107819 201922
M 
HEMALATHA V MURUGAN M MALATHI SCNO 07-11-2001 919582028160 Indian OPEN SEAT

270210946 201923

ANUSHKA 
ANAND 
SAWANT

ANAND 
SHRIDHAR 
SAWANT

PALLAVI ANAND 
SAWANT GNNO 31-08-2001 919845302975 Indian OPEN SEAT

270207653 201925
DEEPTHI K 
RATHOD KRISHNA RATHOD BHARATHI SCNO 20-04-2001 919448937836 Indian OPEN SEAT

220805999 201933

JOSHI 
NISHANTKUM
AR 
RAMESHCHAN
DRA

RAMESHCHANDR
A SANGITABEN EWNO 19-10-2001 919825345326 Indian OPEN SEAT

250105903 201944
AMIT KUMAR 
YADAV

MAGAN BEHARI 
YADAV SHANTI YADAV BCNO 10-10-1999 919797105670 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390608249 201954
SANJAY 
NINAMA

CHUNNI LAL 
NINAMA MANI DEVI STNO 01-01-2000 919799273441 Indian OPEN SEAT

420106701 201956
MEGHAVATH 
SHIVARAJ

MEGHAVATH 
RAMULU MEGHAVATH SEETHA STNO 06-06-2001 918008622286 Indian OPEN SEAT

270703833 201962 PULI VENU
VENKATESHWAR
ULU BHAGYAMMA SCNO 01-12-2001 918008932119 Indian OPEN SEAT

270206190 201965

MOHAMMAD 
ARIF 
BAGAWAN

MOHAMMAD 
SHAFI LADAMA BCPH 18-08-2000 919901447175 Indian OPEN SEAT

270213562 201976
SANIYA 
HUSSAIN

MD ROKHSAR 
HUSSAIN SARTAJ BANO BCNO 11-01-2000 918217361630 Indian OPEN SEAT

460804907 201985 ASHIMA BARIK
DILLIP KUMAR 
BARIK AMITA BARIK GNNO 09-07-2001 919674827181 Indian OPEN SEAT

120501478 201991
PUNITH SAI 
KRISHNA K SRINIVAS RAO K RAJYALAXMI K EWNO 11-02-2001 919886837110 Indian OPEN SEAT

270237079 201994 SURAJ PATIL SHANKAR PATIL REKHA PATIL GNNO 26-12-2001 917624862739 Indian OPEN SEAT

220111874 202006

THAKOR 
CHIRAG 
CHATURBHAI

THAKOR 
CHATURBHAI 
RANCHHODBHAI

THAKOR SANGITABEN 
CHATURBHAI BCNO 09-11-2000 919429163225 Indian OPEN SEAT

440806684 202022
PARTHVI 
AGARWAL

MAYANK 
AGARWAL REEMA AGARWAL EWNO 04-11-1999 919044989584 Indian OPEN SEAT

160103967 202025 YASHTI PUNJ SANDEEP PUNJ HEMA PUNJ GNNO 23-09-2001 919930235631 Indian OPEN SEAT

240201696 202026
AKSHAY 
KUMAR LAL CHAND RUMATI DEVI SCNO 27-12-2000 918544707659 Indian OPEN SEAT

280606158 202027 SAIRA SOORAJ SOORAJ B S SHEMIM S S BCNO 07-08-2000 919447161119 Indian OPEN SEAT

311001972 202033 VIBHOR RAJ
RAJ KISHOR 
ROSHAN SONI GNNO 21-06-1999 919852534449 Indian OPEN SEAT

440712568 202041
MOHAMMAD 
KHALID ZAID AHMAD SAYARA BANO BCNO 19-07-2000 919076718540 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280200802 202043
POOJA 
PRADEEP

PRADEEPKUMAR 
V K MANJU G BCNO 05-01-2001 919497791684 Indian OPEN SEAT

390515540 202048
SAKSHI 
MAHTO

SUNIL KUMAR 
MAHTO MAMTA MAHTO BCNO 28-01-2001 917974757397 Indian OPEN SEAT

281105574 202049
LEKSHMI 
ANILKUMAR ANILKUMAR A MAYA S GNNO 23-12-2000 919747239639 Indian OPEN SEAT

430102602 202071 NANDINI ROY
NANDA DULAL 
ROY SWAPNA BISWAS BCNO 31-08-2001 919863033198 Indian OPEN SEAT

200130104 202073 SHEEBA BHOOREY KHAN HUSAN BANO BCNO 04-06-1999 919205670583 Indian OPEN SEAT

441114288 202080
AKANKSHA 
GUPTA

SANJAY KUMAR 
GUPTA MEERA GUPTA BCNO 10-08-1998 919455195375 Indian OPEN SEAT

460810699 202081 DEBLINA DAS DEBASIS DAS MOUSUMI DAS SCNO 03-05-2001 919332351050 Indian OPEN SEAT

280806930 202086 AJESH J NAIR JANARDHANAN P NANDINI T P GNNO 12-03-2000 919447917080 Indian OPEN SEAT

370104191 202093
JOE MERWIN 
A ALEX RAJ

JOSEPHINE 
IMMACULATE BCNO 19-03-2001 919994312378 Indian OPEN SEAT

420124132 202099
BHUMULA 
NAGA RAJU

BHUMULA 
UPPALAIAH BHUMULA YAKA LAXMI BCNO 28-02-2002 919652369865 Indian OPEN SEAT

200109364 202101
SHIVANSHU 
PAL

PRAMOD KUMAR 
PAL BRAJESH KUMARI BCNO 06-11-1998 919450797865 Indian OPEN SEAT

200141024 202113 SANDHYAPAL RISHI PAL SUSHMA PAL BCNO 05-06-1999 919313432106 Indian OPEN SEAT

150218260 202130 PRATIK SAGAR
PRAKASH 
CHANDRA GUPTA MANJU SHREE BCNO 10-10-2000 919546150727 Indian OPEN SEAT

390338359 202137
LEKHANI 
ROHLLAN

KASHIRAM 
ROHLLAN SANTOSH DEVI SCNO 25-01-1999 919929047123 Indian OPEN SEAT

270242583 202156 CHAITHANYA SURESH PAWAR FEBHA SURESH BCNO 16-09-2000 919845900096 Indian OPEN SEAT

390327426 202184
APARNA 
MEENA

UMMED SINGH 
MEENA SHIMLA MEENA STNO 05-04-2001 917976655788 Indian OPEN SEAT

280909495 202194 ABHINA T RAVEENDRAN T SUDHA C BCNO 15-05-2000 919846103935 Indian OPEN SEAT
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450104733 202195 ISHA IPSITA
DEEPAK KUMAR 
PANDA NIBEDITA DASH GNNO 10-12-2001 917588024579 Indian OPEN SEAT

411200779 202198 APARNA N K NAMASIVAYAM N VIJAYALAKSHMI BCNO 22-05-2001 919894329456 Indian OPEN SEAT

140216447 202200
KADING 
PERME GEMIN PERME ONAM PERME STNO 10-12-2001 919436054828 Indian OPEN SEAT

460807731 202202
NILADRI 
DEBNATH DULAL DEBNATH INDRANI DEBNATH BCNO 26-12-1999 918290129930 Indian OPEN SEAT

140100963 202204 AKASH DUTTA
DURNESWAR 
DUTTA DULUMONI DUTTA GNNO 21-10-1999 917086960235 Indian OPEN SEAT

160107694 202205
PRABHJOT 
SINGH

HARCHARAN 
SINGH PARMJIT KAUR SCNO 01-10-1999 919417657547 Indian OPEN SEAT

150230978 202212 PRITI KUMARI
BINOD KUMAR 
SINGH SANGITA SINHA BCNO 16-10-1999 919608697058 Indian OPEN SEAT

230201020 202213
HIMANSHU 
DHANDA

YASHPAL 
DHANDA SUNITA DEVI GNNO 30-07-2001 919667410979 Indian OPEN SEAT

170101671 202242
SANDEEP 
BEHERA

RAMESH 
CHANDRA 
BEHERA REENA RANI BEHERA SCNO 24-08-2001 919556216133 Indian OPEN SEAT

230100101 202261
KIRAN 
MAHAWAR

DULICHAND 
MAHAWAR SEEMA DEVI SCNO 01-04-2000 919873851519 Indian OPEN SEAT

200124723 202262 DIVYA GUPTA MANOJ KUMAR SUMAN RANI GNNO 25-06-1999 919268798118 Indian OPEN SEAT
280906003 202273 ABHINAV UNNIKRISHNAN SINDHU GNNO 06-07-2000 919745196471 Indian OPEN SEAT
280400143 202289 ANUSHA E ANIL KUMAR E USHA P BCNO 25-10-2000 917025796542 Indian OPEN SEAT
280104820 202296 REVATHI S SHAJIMON G AMBILY M BCNO 30-08-1999 917560918988 Indian OPEN SEAT
280610281 202297 ARJUN R RATHEESH C R BINDHU V K BCNO 08-01-2001 919447157144 Indian OPEN SEAT

410200315 202298 SAJITH B BALAKRISHNAN S PERIANAYAGI B SCNO 12-04-2002 919943263878 Indian OPEN SEAT

460819477 202299
KUNDAN 
BHANJA NILADRI BHANJA

DIPIKA BARMAN 
BHANJA SCNO 13-09-2001 919732794645 Indian OPEN SEAT
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411001597 202306
PAVITHRA 
KUMAR T THENNARASU MANJULA BCNO 27-06-2001 919942557277 Indian OPEN SEAT

200108120 202313 GOURI YADAV AJIT YADAV SUNITA YADAV BCNO 20-08-2000 918750248925 Indian OPEN SEAT

370105464 202315 YASWANTH M MANOHARAN E P MOHANASUNDARI B BCNO 28-08-2001 919566280098 Indian OPEN SEAT

270222108 202324 R PAVITHRA A RAJASEKARAN R MUTHUSELVI SCNO 15-07-2001 919980423533 Indian OPEN SEAT

260304103 202329 ANJALI KUJUR SOHRAI ORAON ROSHANI ORAON STNO 21-10-2001 917992439411 Indian OPEN SEAT

200122774 202342
ROHAN 
VERMA HARISH KUMAR KAVITA SCNO 10-07-2000 919354814299 Indian OPEN SEAT

460600683 202357
RICKTIM 
PANJA MALAY PANJA RUMPA PANJA GNNO 12-12-2000 919007870780 Indian OPEN SEAT

440200131 202363
VISHWAJEET 
SINGH

SURENDRA 
KUMAR SINGH MANJU DEVI SCNO 17-07-2000 919519370972 Indian OPEN SEAT

281200972 202367 KRISHNANJALI
UNNIKRISHNAN V 
S

KAVITHA 
UNNIKRISHNAN BCNO 15-06-2000 918086629450 Indian OPEN SEAT

230208136 202376 DIVYA RAKESH KUMAR PUSHPA SCNO 29-08-2000 919416148541 Indian OPEN SEAT

200106294 202380
SHREYA 
VERMA

RAVINDRA 
KUMAR VERMA MITHLESH VERMA SCNO 08-09-2001 918800294592 Indian OPEN SEAT

110100551 202384 KRITY YADAV
KAILASH KUMAR 
YADAV PUSHPA YADAV BCNO 28-08-2002 917063965755 Indian OPEN SEAT

440106505 202389
SARIKA 
DAUNERIA HAKIM SINGH BHARAM KUMARI SCNO 09-07-2000 919937669321 Indian OPEN SEAT

410613757 202409
GURUPRASAT
H C

CHANDRASEKARA
N G PALANIAMMAL R SCNO 17-03-2001 919443294532 Indian OPEN SEAT

200113740 202414
BHAVUKTA 
VIRMANI

KAMLAPATI 
VIRMANI MEENAKSHI VIRMANI GNNO 28-08-2001 919650012206 Indian OPEN SEAT

260300899 202441 SHRISTI RAJ KESHWAR RAM POONAM DEVI SCNO 03-08-2001 919264214096 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390348629 202446
ANKIT KUMAR 
PATIDAR MUKESH PATIDAR KAMLA DEVI BCNO 03-06-1998 917898086622 Indian OPEN SEAT

420203266 202453
BOGE SRI 
MOUNIKA

BOGE 
VENKATAGIRI BOGE ARUNA JYOTHI SCNO 25-03-2000 919110344486 Indian OPEN SEAT

270510524 202458

SYED YUNUS 
UMAIR 
HASHMI

SYED MUSHTAQ 
HASHMI BUSHRA BATOOL BCNO 22-10-1999 918792537265 Indian OPEN SEAT

120600423 202463

DEVAKIVADA 
SRINIVASA 
RAO

DEVAKIVADA 
GOVINDA RAO

DEVAKIVADA 
RAVANAMMA BCNO 12-07-1998

637698745863
76 Indian OPEN SEAT

120607460 202476
AKYANA 
SOWJANYA

AKYANA CHITTI 
BABU

AKYANA VIMALA 
KUMARI SCNO 27-08-1999 916303515393 Indian OPEN SEAT

420111340 202485
NAITHAM 
JAHNAVI SRI

NAITHAM NAGO 
RAO

NAITHAM 
PUSHPALATHA STNO 22-09-2001 919440033787 Indian OPEN SEAT

280610574 202486
MANEESHA M 
J MANOHARAN D JWALA D S SCNO 03-03-1998 919526930991 Indian OPEN SEAT

120603657 202498
SYED DIWAN 
FATHIMA SYED ALI SYED ZERINA BCNO 16-07-2000 919360880785 Indian OPEN SEAT

270231841 202500 NAVNEET
RAJENDRA 
KUMAR SANTOSH BCNO 23-03-2000 919008325379 Indian OPEN SEAT

420108342 202502

SADDI 
BHANUTEJARE
DDY

SADDI 
VENKATNARSIMH
AREDDY SADDI KALPANA EWNO 27-05-2002 919948972863 Indian OPEN SEAT

420118143 202503
DHARAVATH 
SRILEKHA

DHARAVATH 
SHANKAR BANOTHU PARVATHI STNO 15-12-2000 919989062571 Indian OPEN SEAT

410100381 202504 PAVITHRAN N R NEHRU G BABY BCNO 22-07-2001 919443434030 Indian OPEN SEAT

311112766 202508
AMAN 
THORAT ARPAN MANISHA SCNO 20-08-2000 919860151926 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120603307 202510 MERAKA DEVI
MERAKA 
RAMANAMURTHY

MERAKA VIJAYA 
LAKSHMI SCNO 01-02-2001 917337226075 Indian OPEN SEAT

280904057 202515 NAJIYA SHERIN ABDUL NAZER SHAHIDA BCNO 17-08-2000 919946778877 Indian OPEN SEAT

420202090 202516
PALAKURTHI 
KIRANMAI

PALAKURTHI GIRI 
PRASAD PALAKURTHI SRILATHA STNO 28-01-2001 919121687386 Indian OPEN SEAT

440401836 202519
VISHAKHA 
SINGH

BRHAMJEET 
SINGH GUNJAN SINGH SCNO 27-03-1999 918218024810 Indian OPEN SEAT

120608412 202525
VANGALA 
MANASA

VANGALA DALI 
NAIDU VANGALA SWATHI BCNO 13-06-2002 919182136922 Indian OPEN SEAT

280705177 202528 JINU R REJI K K GIRIJA K K SCNO 12-10-1998 918943374498 Indian OPEN SEAT

240201647 202536 ANCHAL NEGI SHIV CHANDER INDIRA DEVI STNO 16-09-2001 917807238650 Indian OPEN SEAT

120300054 202537
SHAIK AYESHA 
SULTANA SHAIK SHARIF SHAIK SHAMEEMBANU BCNO 02-03-2001 916304897658 Indian OPEN SEAT

460102248 202545
PRITAM 
KUNDU

AKHIL KUMAR 
KUNDU LAXMI KUNDU BCNO 21-09-1997 919064448691 Indian OPEN SEAT

370100591 202551 E DEEPTHI ELANGOVAN N MEENAKSHI S BCNO 18-05-2000 919789228567 Indian OPEN SEAT

170101469 202552
TUSHAR 
KOSMA

YAMAN LAL 
KOSMA ARUNA KOSMA STNO 14-06-2000 917898406230 Indian OPEN SEAT

390347210 202557
YOGESH 
KUMAR PRABHU RAM RAMI DEVI BCNO 01-06-1999 919772321488 Indian OPEN SEAT

420121679 202562

PATTABHI 
STEFFI 
SUCHITRA

PATTABHI 
CLARENCE UNDETI MARGARET SCNO 25-07-2000 917675016477 Indian OPEN SEAT

370101611 202574
PADMAVATHI 
D DURAIRAJAN D MEENAKSHI D BCNO 19-10-2001 919003832133 Indian OPEN SEAT

120512291 202578
PRANEETHA 
NANDIGAM

N S SUDHEER 
BABU N SUNANDA SCNO 12-10-2001 919866474528 Indian OPEN SEAT

410301145 202582 POOJASRI S SURESH K INDIRANI S BCNO 01-03-2000 919952107847 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280904237 202586 ABHIJITH B HAREESH BABU B SHEEBA T P SCNO 12-07-2000 919072802388 Indian OPEN SEAT

310202054 202588
BHUYAR 
SAHIL RAJESH RAJESH VAISHALI BCNO 07-06-2000 919405423390 Indian OPEN SEAT

281107785 202595 MINNI S SAJU SAJU KUMARI SHEELA BCNO 18-02-1999 919496305321 Indian OPEN SEAT

420101905 202597
NENAVATH 
ASHWIN NAIK

NENAVATH 
CHANDER NENAVATH RADHA STNO 09-06-2000 919490705422 Indian OPEN SEAT

120608525 202599
NASU 
HANEESHA

NASU 
SUDHAKARA RAO

TOMPALA VIJAYA 
KUMARI SCNO 26-08-2001 919441347410 Indian OPEN SEAT

410204504 202604 RASWANTH V VISWANTHAN M GOMATHI V BCNO 03-07-2001 919894401866 Indian OPEN SEAT

120401740 202612
PAKALA 
JAHNAVI

P VENKATA 
CHALAPATHI P BHARATHI BCNO 09-03-2002 919441393854 Indian OPEN SEAT

410207155 202621
REEMAA 
SAJAD HYDER

SAJAD HYDER 
KABEER AHMED 
MOHAMED SAJDA BEGUM GNNO 22-02-2001 917598912801 Indian OPEN SEAT

230209322 202638
WALIA 
TANVEEN

WALIA 
NARINDERSINGH AMANPREET KAUR GNNO 08-10-2001 918572803652 Indian OPEN SEAT

370105894 202642 YAMUNA V VINAYAGAM BHUVANESWARI BCNO 20-05-2000 916369177025 Indian OPEN SEAT
410910233 202654 DEEPTHI M MAHESH ESWARI BCNO 13-04-2001 919047596836 Indian OPEN SEAT

270880150 202657
RITIKA V 
SHENDE VINAY N SHENDE ARCHANA V SHENDE SCNO 15-02-2000 919480512533 Indian OPEN SEAT

390343149 202668
BHAVESH 
MEENA

GOPAL LAL 
MEENA MEERA DEVI STNO 30-10-1998 918289859997 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120501772 202674

POREDDY 
VENKATA 
KALYAN 
KUMAR REDDY

POREDDY VIJAYA 
BHASKAR REDDY

POREDDY 
RAMANJANAMMA EWNO 10-04-2000 918125282923 Indian OPEN SEAT

281111130 202682
ABHILA 
SATHEESH

KUNJU PILLAI 
SATHEESH DEEPA SATHEESH BCNO 09-08-1999 919495074274 Indian OPEN SEAT

220400136 202705

SAKSHI 
PANKAJKUMA
R

PANKAJKUMAR 
SHARMA RITU SHARMA STNO 20-04-2001 919408069114 Indian OPEN SEAT

390343276 202707
JITENDRA 
GOTHWAL

SHISH PAL 
GOTHWAL RITU DEVI SCNO 07-03-2000 919680223244 Indian OPEN SEAT

420116561 202714

MOHD 
AMAAN 
PASHA

MOHD WASEEM 
PASHA SAIRA BEGUM BCNO 05-12-2001 918247701975 Indian OPEN SEAT

411206608 202720

S 
KAVERIAMMA
L A SRINIVASAN S DEVI BCNO 10-09-2001 919442827872 Indian OPEN SEAT

370105242 202725 B SABARITHA R BALABASCARAN B SUGANTHI BCNO 18-06-2001 919486101441 Indian OPEN SEAT

120303752 202728

MULE 
HARSHA 
VARDHINI

MULE 
BALAKRISHNA 
REDDY MULE HARITHA GNNO 12-01-2001 919948318179 Indian OPEN SEAT

440817068 202733
MAUSAM 
SATSANGI ARVIND KUMAR SHAIL KUMARI SCNO 13-12-2001 917800879907 Indian OPEN SEAT

311509531 202741
TANMAYEE 
YUVRAJ DALVI YUVRAJ SHEETAL BCNO 14-03-2001

753791587675
37 Indian OPEN SEAT

170200943 202754
MITALI 
SHUKLA

MANOJ KUMAR 
SHUKLA MANISHA SHUKLA GNNO 25-09-1999 919425531734 Indian OPEN SEAT
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230206550 202756
DELISHA 
KHATTER

RAMESH 
CHANDER RENU GNNO 21-11-2001

347195820034
71 Indian OPEN SEAT

300300155 202765
ARVIND 
BHALSE CHHITAR BHALSE JYOTI BHALSE SCNO 24-04-1997 919644089174 Indian OPEN SEAT

311001994 202770 MANSI PRADEEP PADMINI SCNO 12-09-1999 918828262230 Indian OPEN SEAT

120509566 202772
KEELAPUDI 
JAGADEESH

KEELAPUDI 
KUPPAIAH KEELAPUDI BUJJI BCNO 05-12-1997 917207338707 Indian OPEN SEAT

280302890 202773
MEREENA 
ANTONY S ANTONY RAJ AMALA KAVITHA BCNO 12-05-2000 917591942471 Indian OPEN SEAT

280305911 202774
ANJANA 
RAJEEVAN RAJEEVAN T V JIJI RAJEEVAN BCNO 19-07-2000 919946107665 Indian OPEN SEAT

360701126 202782
PRONAY 
BISWAS

GOPAL CH 
BISWAS SUPARNA BISWAS SCNO 24-05-2000 919178321609 Indian OPEN SEAT

200134004 202784 PAWAN JAI BHAGWAN BABITA GNNO 16-04-2000 918398043345 Indian OPEN SEAT

390502262 202789
KHUSHI 
KHANDELWAL

DINESH 
KHANDELWAL REKHA KHANDELWAL EWNO 03-04-2000 919983017323 Indian OPEN SEAT

420123928 202794
KEERTHI 
TEJASVI SUDHAKAR RAO K C DEVAYANI BCNO 01-01-2002 919949041458 Indian OPEN SEAT

120300246 202803
ARAGALA 
AKHILA

ARAGALA 
ANKAIAH

ARAGALA 
RAJYALAKSHMI SCNO 04-03-2000 919550957340 Indian OPEN SEAT

280816391 202820 ANAGHA A

ASHOKA KUMAR 
KALATHINGAL 
THODI G NISHA SCNO 26-02-2000 919847477424 Indian OPEN SEAT

311009629 202821

HALAI 
MUDASSIR 
FAROOQ FAROOQ REHANA STNO 12-11-1999 917506600908 Indian OPEN SEAT

390514077 202825 PRITI KUMARI
SHAMBHU 
BAITHA INDU DEVI SCNO 30-12-2001 917808291704 Indian OPEN SEAT

170100231 202829 NIDHI LILHARE C L LILHARE MAHESWARI LILHARE BCNO 22-04-2001 917879929992 Indian OPEN SEAT
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200129675 202830
ZEAL K 
SOLANKI

KARTIKEY P 
SOLANKI LAJILI BEN SOLANKI SCNO 26-06-2000 917045764201 Indian OPEN SEAT

120610503 202832
ABDUR 
RAHMAN

ABDUL GANNI 
BADUSHA SHAIK SHAKIL BAHAR BCNO 09-04-2001 919000936767 Indian OPEN SEAT

260201118 202838
SAPNA 
CHANDRAKAR CHAMAN LAL ANJULIKA BCNO 17-11-1999 918434681004 Indian OPEN SEAT

280711078 202839
AJAI KRISHNA 
C P C K PRASANNAN SUNILAKUMARY R SCNO 18-05-2001 919446348752 Indian OPEN SEAT

390400428 202846
MUSKAN 
SAMARIYA RAMESH KUMAR SUSHILA SCNO 05-11-2000 919414247075 Indian OPEN SEAT

300403937 202848
NAMRATA 
BUNKAR

RAVENDRA 
BUNKAR

CHANDRAKALI 
BUNKAR SCNO 10-09-1998 918085724412 Indian OPEN SEAT

150232239 202861
NEERAJ 
KUMAR JALAJ

JALESHWAR 
PASWAN CHAMPA DEVI SCNO 28-12-1998 916205889463 Indian OPEN SEAT

160111551 202886
RANEETA 
THINGNAM

SHYAM K S 
THINGNAM JYOTI BALA SCNO 28-01-2000 919041046160 Indian OPEN SEAT

460903301 202895
SPANDAN 
BANERJEE

AMITABH 
BANERJEE DEBOLINA BANERJEE GNNO 22-09-2000 917001393793 Indian OPEN SEAT

390322179 202898
ADARSH 
VERMA

UTTAM CHAND 
VERMA HEMLATA VERMA SCNO 02-08-2000 919602252861 Indian OPEN SEAT

120514827 202905
MUDE SAI 
LAKSHMI

MUDE 
SRINIVASULU 
NAIK MUDE SHANTHAMMA STNO 14-04-2000 919963544079 Indian OPEN SEAT

310207816 202913

RAUT 
VIJAYASHREE 
ANANT

ANANT 
GOVINDRAO 
RAUT SUREKHA GNNO 03-01-2000 917588041811 Indian OPEN SEAT

280611488 202914
FATHIMA 
NAVAS T A NAVAS SAJEENA BEEVI BCNO 25-06-1999 919656848331 Indian OPEN SEAT

270226243 202916 ARPITHA K KUMARA H VIJAYALAKSHMI B P STNO 02-01-2001 917338295554 Indian OPEN SEAT
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410610342 202917
HARINNI 
SHREE R RAVICHANDRAN T SHANTHASHEELA R BCNO 25-09-2001 919442278678 Indian OPEN SEAT

360414026 202918

SASANKA 
SEKHAR 
TRIPATHY

SIBA SANKAR 
TRIPATHY

SINDHUSUTA 
TRIPATHY GNNO 12-07-1999 919853269810 Indian OPEN SEAT

200108113 202920

MANISHA 
KUMARI 
SUPAN DILIP SUPAN MINA SUPAN SCNO 08-08-1997 919382796167 Indian OPEN SEAT

280101257 202925
JITHIN 
THOMAS THOMAS T T JANCY P J BCNO 10-04-1999 919072002696 Indian OPEN SEAT

420203924 202926 THOTA AJAY THOTA SRINIVAS THOTA SWAPNA BCNO 07-11-2000 919959909693 Indian OPEN SEAT

120301475 202927 SHAIK MOONA
SHAIK GHOUS 
PEER SHAIK NELUFAR BCNO 03-06-2001 919849301884 Indian OPEN SEAT

411301666 202939 VISHAAL J JEGANATHAN MARIAMMAL BCNO 14-08-2001 919791729628 Indian OPEN SEAT

311118733 202946

WALKE 
DIVYASHREE 
SHRIKANT SHRIKANT REVATI BCNO 19-08-2000 919011521897 Indian OPEN SEAT

300106408 202951
HARDIK 
MEENA

RAMESH CHAND 
MEENA URMILA MEENA STNO 10-12-1998 918964060093 Indian OPEN SEAT

120407250 202953 S UHA PRIYA R SURESH KUMAR K ANITHA EWNO 09-07-1999 919121340709 Indian OPEN SEAT

420108977 202957

ANJANI 
HIRANYA 
ACHANTA

RADHA 
SUBBARAO 
ACHANTA

MADHAVI LAKSHMI 
VURUTHA GNNO 30-01-2002 919701266424 Indian OPEN SEAT

220701324 202959 SHYAM PATEL JAYESHBHAI KAJALBEN EWNO 14-11-1999 919824418000 Indian OPEN SEAT
270202186 202962 MANISHAA R N RAJU S SHASHIKALA EWNO 08-08-1999 919482581146 Indian OPEN SEAT

370105238 202968
HARIVARTHINI 
S SHANMUGAM SIVAGAMY BCNO 21-04-2002 919698793301 Indian OPEN SEAT

170304248 202979
SHRESHTHI 
DHIDHI

BIRENDRA 
KUMAR DHIDHI USHA DHIDHI SCNO 06-06-2000 919644081225 Indian OPEN SEAT
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220605027 202981

DESAI 
YASHKUMAR 
RAMESHBHAI

DESAI 
RAMESHBHAI 
ISHWARBHAI

DESAI SAJANBEN 
RAMESHBHAI BCNO 05-08-2001 919998303617 Indian OPEN SEAT

230103975 202983
CHAHAK 
BHARDWAJ

ALOK KUMAR 
SHARMA TARUN LATA SHARMA GNNO 26-06-2000 918800123700 Indian OPEN SEAT

281205821 202988 SANDHRA N S SAMSON N H SUJANA K J BCNO 15-12-1999 919895230503 Indian OPEN SEAT

260305694 203004
RAHUL 
SHARMA

RAVINDRA 
SHARMA SHANTI DEVI EWNO 14-02-1999 918002382445 Indian OPEN SEAT

390316950 203013

MOHIT 
KUMAR 
KHODA

GANESH NARAIN 
MEENA RAJNI MEENA STNO 10-08-2000 918952053023 Indian OPEN SEAT

200151283 203020
HIMANSHU 
VIKRAM RAJ SHEKHAR SHARDA SCNO 13-04-2001 917827714087 Indian OPEN SEAT

281000138 203023 SNEHA A S SIVADHAS A P INDIRA SCNO 23-06-1999 917593076344 Indian OPEN SEAT

410106977 203036
P 
MADHUMITHA N C PALANIAPPAN P GEETHALAKSHMI GNNO 06-04-2001 919710420600 Indian OPEN SEAT

160105738 203037 NEHA
VARINDER 
KUMAR NEELAM DEVI BCNO 04-12-1999 919465737547 Indian OPEN SEAT

130101162 203038 TILLING SUMPI TILLING TAYA TILLING YAJA STNO 24-01-2000 919612183194 Indian OPEN SEAT

300103617 203046
PRATUSHI 
SHARMA

YATEESH KUMAR 
SHARMA ANITA SHARMA GNNO 10-09-1999 918959607637 Indian OPEN SEAT

440105891 203055
SHWETA 
VERMA

MANOJ KUMAR 
VERMA SANGEETA VERMA SCNO 15-09-1998 918218373180 Indian OPEN SEAT

390105955 203078
NAMIRUN 
NISHA NILGAR

MOHAMMAD 
RAISH NILGAR RUKHSANA BANU BCNO 11-05-2000 919521207313 Indian OPEN SEAT

420501717 203079
KANJARLA 
ANKITHA

KANJARLA 
SURESH

KANJARLA SARALA 
DEVI SCNO 05-08-2000 918106685364 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120501563 203083

RACHERLA 
VENKATA 
RISHITHA

RACHERLA 
VENKATA SUBBA 
RAO

THONDAMALLA 
UMADEVI BCNO 09-07-2001 917729924700 Indian OPEN SEAT

120200889 203092
KASAPOGU 
PRAVALLIKA

KASAPOGU 
GOPANNA

KASAPOGU 
GOKARAMMA SCNO 30-12-1999 918500055833 Indian OPEN SEAT

380301966 203099 RAJVIR SINGH DILBAG SINGH SANTOSH KUMARI SCNO 26-01-2002 919041068661 Indian OPEN SEAT

410120751 203107 HARSHINI M
MURUGADOSS 
NARAYANAN M SONI BCNO 13-06-2002 919840170917 Indian OPEN SEAT

410101227 203111 D S KSHITHIJ A DEVARAJAN
SURAKSHA 
UDAYAKUMAR BCNO 10-10-2001 918939106099 Indian OPEN SEAT

230207912 203121 SAKSHI YADAV SUKHVIR SINGH SUMAN YADAV BCNO 03-04-2000 917982121007 Indian OPEN SEAT

390403680 203124
MANISH 
KUMAR

MITHILESH 
KUMAR INDU KUMARI SCNO 14-02-1996 919868474477 Indian OPEN SEAT

280602491 203138
ADITHYA 
LEKSHMI S SURESHKUMAR S JULIE V GNNO 14-06-2000 919745573007 Indian OPEN SEAT

120106285 203143
RAYAPUDI 
VENKATATEJA

RAYAPUDI 
SUBBARAO

RAYAPUDI 
MARIYAMMA SCNO 02-07-1999 919618632867 Indian OPEN SEAT

311801471 203146

TAMBAT 
SWARANGI 
SHAILESH SHAILESH BHARATI GNNO 15-09-2000 919820796526 Indian OPEN SEAT

460101950 203148 ANISH ROY SUBODH ROY LATA ROY SCNO 29-11-1999 919331855020 Indian OPEN SEAT

410303285 203154 DHANYA K KALAISELVAM M AMUTHAVALLI A BCNO 08-09-2000 919444695292 Indian OPEN SEAT

310903078 203155

MALI 
PRAJWALA 
PRAKASH PRAKASH PRIYANKA BCNO 25-05-2001 919765222640 Indian OPEN SEAT

410111763 203167 NITHYA P PARTHIBAN SELVI PARTHIBAN SCNO 02-07-2001 919600025689 Indian OPEN SEAT

420110900 203180
PEDDAMALLU 
SUSHMA

PEDDAMALLU 
RAJESHWAR

PEDDAMALLU 
SWAROOPA BCNO 04-06-2000

984494941598
44 Indian OPEN SEAT
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410604634 203185
RITHIGA 
SAKTHI M

M MUTHU 
KUMAR LALITHA RANI B BCNO 10-12-2001 919171669493 Indian OPEN SEAT

280610933 203186 SONA N NAZEER H NISHA NAZEER BCNO 04-03-2000
460793492346
07 Indian OPEN SEAT

281110336 203188 N K SNEHA S NIXONRAJ SHEEJA D S BCNO 22-09-2001 919496295873 Indian OPEN SEAT

150244214 203190 ALOK SUMAN
GYANDEO 
PASWAN PRIYANKA KUMARI SCNO 12-05-1998 919955420132 Indian OPEN SEAT

410600181 203198
KRISHKARNA 
M MARIRAJA S SUJATHA S BCNO 30-07-2001 919384566510 Indian OPEN SEAT

200146843 203204 PARUL
MAHINDER 
SANWARIA PUSHPA SANWARIA SCNO 12-12-1998 918178289155 Indian OPEN SEAT

220105280 203207
PRIYAL 
DILPESH JOSHI

DILPESH 
DEVSHANKAR 
JOSHI TRUPTI JOSHI EWNO 02-03-2002 917567628621 Indian OPEN SEAT

281112981 203208
GOURI 
KRISHNA J S SHAJI JIJI VIDYA V P BCNO 26-02-2000 919995158408 Indian OPEN SEAT

390200627 203210 BHAVYA PARDEEP KUMAR PRAVEEN GNNO 14-08-2002 919672700001 Indian OPEN SEAT

410109005 203215
AMIRTHA 
VARSHINI J JAYAKUMAR V GAJALAKSHMI J BCNO 15-06-2002 919994707525 Indian OPEN SEAT

410108175 203243 T ADHITHYA R THIAGARAJAN N JAYALAKSHMI GNNO 15-12-2001 919962531875 Indian OPEN SEAT

311123326 203249
PRAKASH 
SINNUR

HANAMANTAGO
UDA SINNUR LEELAVATI SINNUR GNNO 03-05-2000 918329590909 Indian OPEN SEAT

311209422 203257

ANCHAL 
SURESH 
JIWANE

SURESH FAKIRA 
JIWANE

JYOTSANA SURESH 
JIWANE SCNO 10-12-2000 918007045972 Indian OPEN SEAT

311701717 203258

NISHIGANDHA 
YALLAPPA 
GAIDHANKAR YALLAPPA LAXMI SCNO 02-06-2001 919970149566 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420100157 203264

KETHAVATH 
PAVAN 
KUMAR NAIK K VALYA NAIK K DEVI STNO 12-01-2002 916281328532 Indian OPEN SEAT

441112165 203267
ASHUTOSH 
KUMAR HARIBHAJAN GEETA JAISWAR SCNO 09-08-2000 919415988639 Indian OPEN SEAT

280812715 203272 NAWAR
KATTIL 
ABDULNAZER NAFEESABEE BCNO 07-01-1999 917012447491 Indian OPEN SEAT

300101443 203295
SHIVANI 
SAXENA ANUPAM SAXENA VARSHA SAXENA GNNO 09-01-2001 919644111104 Indian OPEN SEAT

410201111 203304
SAMYUKTHA 
R T

THIRUVENGADA
M R TAMILSELVI T BCNO 02-10-2001 916379152759 Indian OPEN SEAT

411304426 203306
ZAM ZAM 
FATHIMA S S

SYED MUSHEIK S 
M FATHIMUTHU S BCNO 25-11-2001 919966585037 Indian OPEN SEAT

410901277 203324 SABARISH P PERIASAMY S SANTHI P BCNO 11-05-2002 919865094909 Indian OPEN SEAT

410104754 203325

KAVIN SNEHA 
MAHESWARA
N R MAHESWARAN M MANGAIYARKARASI BCNO 03-03-2001 919442420232 Indian OPEN SEAT

420129780 203342
PULIGILLA 
ANUSHA

PULIGILLA 
SRIDHARA CHARY PULIGILLA REKHA BCNO 31-05-2000 916302689004 Indian OPEN SEAT

300402983 203344 ESHA WASNIK
MADHUKAR 
WASNIK BHAWNA WASNIK SCNO 13-03-2000 919644656801 Indian OPEN SEAT

390105924 203353 PARTH KUMAR KISHAN LAL MEENAKSHI SCNO 11-03-2001 919214925756 Indian OPEN SEAT

390513420 203355
SANJANA 
TANWER

AJIT SINGH 
TANWER MANJU AJIT TANWER BCNO 20-06-2000 919898504276 Indian OPEN SEAT

281209230 203361
GOWRISHANK
AR P SACHITH SACHITH P A JAYASREE N BCNO 15-08-2000 919446080005 Indian OPEN SEAT

460810950 203364 SHREYA DAS SATRUGHNA DAS PAMPA DAS GNNO 23-11-2000 919830123489 Indian OPEN SEAT
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380303297 203368
SUDIP BABU 
BISWAS

BIPUL KUMAR 
BISWAS DIPSHIKHA BISWAS SCNO 30-03-2001 919517377466 Indian OPEN SEAT

220803394 203378

SANSKRUTI 
NITINKUMAR 
RANA NITIN V RANA SRUHALI N RANA BCNO 13-03-2002 919033993303 Indian OPEN SEAT

420124000 203384
MOHAMMAD 
ARIF KURESHI

MOHAMMAD 
SHAFI KURESHI SAGIDA BEGUM BCNO 24-04-2000 918886386947 Indian OPEN SEAT

410101345 203393

M FATHIMA 
FAZEELAH 
BEEVI

S MOHAMED 
UMAR FAROOK M ZEENATHUL KATHIJA BCNO 18-05-2002 919884066537 Indian OPEN SEAT

270103958 203405

PARAM 
JAGADESHWA
R HATAPAKI

JAGADESHWAR G 
HATAPAKI SAVITRI J HATAPAKI BCNO 27-04-2000 919148472468 Indian OPEN SEAT

280608938 203429 ARCHA SAJAY SAJAYAKUMAR SAJITHA RAJ GNNO 12-02-2000 919400734413 Indian OPEN SEAT

460808511 203432
ARKAPRAVA 
MANDAL ATIN MANDAL BRATATI MANDAL SCNO 10-02-2001 919432020074 Indian OPEN SEAT

380100295 203433 ABHISHEK SANJAY KUMAR GEETA DEVI SCNO 15-10-2000 919878218770 Indian OPEN SEAT

200126513 203441
GAURI 
CHANDOK RAJEEV CHANDOK VIDHI CHANDOK GNNO 26-01-2001 919013384124 Indian OPEN SEAT

410604229 203451
DIVYA 
DHARSHINI R RAJENDRAN R POONGODI C BCNO 06-12-1999 919944404910 Indian OPEN SEAT

440403602 203463
JAYA 
CHAUDHARY ASHOK KUMAR DEVENDRI BCNO 23-09-2002 919213133408 Indian OPEN SEAT

390304844 203471
CHHAVI 
GUPTA NARDEV GUPTA MAMTA GUPTA GNNO 20-09-2000 919672301041 Indian OPEN SEAT

411000689 203472 KIRUTHIGHA R
RAJA RAJA 
SETHUPATHY M KALAICH SELVI R BCNO 30-11-2001 919486768948 Indian OPEN SEAT

200145476 203482 TARUN RAMESH CHAND SAVITRI SCNO 24-04-2000 918750316673 Indian OPEN SEAT
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460902200 203488
SUDIP 
CHAKRABARTI

SANTOSH 
CHANDRA 
CHAKRABARTI SMRITI CHAKRABORTY GNNO 30-03-1990 917001416056 Indian OPEN SEAT

180100419 203492
DEERGHAYU 
ASHOK PATEL

ASHOK 
UMIYASHANKAR 
PATEL SONAL ASHOK PATEL GNNO 02-10-2001 919099567098 Indian OPEN SEAT

150217071 203495 AMRIN AZIM

MD 
MASLEHUDDIN 
AHMAD ANJUM ARA GNNO 06-09-1997 918409994682 Indian OPEN SEAT

270238512 203516 PRAJWAL BS YERISWAMY BS LOLAKSHI KN BCNO 12-05-2001 919980730526 Indian OPEN SEAT
380300960 203533 HARSHITA SURINDER PAL SANTOSH KUMARI SCNO 25-06-2001 919417297264 Indian OPEN SEAT

441002936 203559

RANDIVE 
VARAD 
JEEVANKUMA
R

RANDIVE 
JEEVANKUMAR SHITAL BCNO 28-07-2000 917020410377 Indian OPEN SEAT

410209587 203561
SWARNAMUGI 
 A ANANTHARAJ K GUNASUNDARI M BCNO 01-10-2001 919894946480 Indian OPEN SEAT

200146955 203563
RAHUL 
ANTWAL

BRIJ MOHAN 
ANTWAL SAVITA ANTWAL SCNO 01-10-2000 919811589282 Indian OPEN SEAT

200109590 203567
JUVARIA 
ZAFAR ISHRAT ZAFAR FARHA JAVED GNNO 01-09-2000 919911905619 Indian OPEN SEAT

440106329 203600 NEHA GOYAL
RAM NIVAS 
GOYAL SUMAN GOYAL GNNO 25-08-2000 917060455365 Indian OPEN SEAT

200144709 203604
AKANKSHA 
JHA

MANOJ KUMAR 
JHA MEENA JHA GNNO 11-04-2001 918340490536 Indian OPEN SEAT

220100550 203608

AMATULLAH 
MURTAZA 
LOKHANDWAL
A

MURTAZA 
SHOEBBHAI 
LOKHANDWALA

ARWA MURTAZA 
LOKHANDWALA GNNO 24-07-2001 918511021172 NRI OPEN SEAT

390314074 203640
ANIRUDH 
SEVDA KSHITIJ SEVDA MANJULA SEVDA EWNO 07-04-2000 919414422073 Indian OPEN SEAT
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200120970 203656 SHANTA JHA
SHYAM 
CHANDRA JHA ARCHANA JHA GNNO 03-11-1999 918512815005 Indian OPEN SEAT

410112258 203678
DHEEPAKRAAJ 
R RAMESH T UMA SARASWATHI S BCNO 28-07-2001 919360737038 Indian OPEN SEAT

281211318 203682

SREEANANTHA
N 
UNNIKRISHNA
N

V V 
UNNIKRISHNAN BEENA UNNIKRISHNAN BCNO 23-04-2000 917025600576 Indian OPEN SEAT

390201522 203696

NAKHAT 
SINGH 
CHAWRA

KISHAN SINGH 
CHAWRA OM KANWAR GNNO 27-01-1997 919358948283 Indian OPEN SEAT

160112867 203713 KIRTI RAJINDER SINGH SUDESH RANI GNNO 07-05-2000 919416565812 Indian OPEN SEAT

270700613 203721
SPARSHITH A 
M MAHESH A M NANDA MAHESH BCNO 19-04-2001 919448343272 Indian OPEN SEAT

390310015 203731 NEHAL RAWKA
BHUVNESH 
RAWKA SUNITA RAWKA GNNO 13-12-2001 919783959771 Indian OPEN SEAT

280610229 203735 SHILPA G RADHAKRISHNAN GEETHA BHAI GNNO 14-02-2000 919747125518 Indian OPEN SEAT

460900392 203749 KOUSHIK ROY
GOPAL CHANDRA 
ROY RAMA ROY SCNO 14-03-2000 918250426503 Indian OPEN SEAT

290100159 203758
RUSLA 
KHASIM M KHASIM B BALKEES M STNO 23-12-2001 919446802071 Indian OPEN SEAT

390335566 203766

BHAVNA 
KUMARI 
MANJIWAL VIJENDRA SINGH SUPITA DEVI SCNO 24-06-2002 919351479096 Indian OPEN SEAT

200149878 203770
RAKESH 
KUMAR RAVINDRA NATH RAJKUMARI DEVI SCNO 22-03-1999 919899014362 Indian OPEN SEAT

170201306 203773

ATINAV 
PRATEEK 
KUMAR 
MAHOUR

SURESH 
CHANDRA 
MAHOUR JYOTI MAHOUR SCNO 22-07-2000 918085955970 Indian OPEN SEAT
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360303201 203791

PRATYUSH 
KUMAR 
NAYAK

LOMAPADA 
NAYAK JAYANTI NAYAK STNO 20-11-2000 919861372274 Indian OPEN SEAT

120501966 203797
DIBBAMADUG
U SUPRAJA

DIBBAMADUGU 
SRINIVAS

DIBBAMADUGU 
JYOTHSNA BCNO 02-01-2002 919246043314 Indian OPEN SEAT

281107258 203802 ABISHEK C V CHELLAPILLAI C VIJI S BCNO 09-07-2000 919744102217 Indian OPEN SEAT

420119870 203809
SHAIK 
SUHANA

SHAIK GOUSE 
BASHA SHAIK ADAMBI BCNO 24-06-2002 919704163256 Indian OPEN SEAT

450102284 203811
BHOOMI 
SONKAR R K SONKAR RANI SONKAR SCNO 25-03-2000 919897100899 Indian OPEN SEAT

320103774 203813
NIAMPINA 
PAMEI AGIPOU PAMEI HELILAK PAMEI STNO 24-10-1993 916009257229 Indian OPEN SEAT

240201067 203818
SHEKHAR 
SINGH INDER JEET SHANTA DEVI STNO 14-12-1992 919418895189 Indian OPEN SEAT

170307637 203820
PUSHPENDRA 
SINGH SITA RAM SHAIL KUMARI SCNO 22-06-1999 917747870666 Indian OPEN SEAT

400100052 203831
SHARON 
DONG

ONG TSHERING 
DONG DEVI MAYA TAMANG STNO 14-07-1999 918918349118 Indian OPEN SEAT

411407409 203847 MONIKA K KARUNANITHI P PUSHPA K BCNO 09-03-2001 919444634354 Indian OPEN SEAT

120603097 203852
VATHADA 
CHELSIA

VATHADA 
NAVEEN RAJ BHUPATHI SUMASREE SCNO 15-05-1999 918555884833 Indian OPEN SEAT

410803788 203859
RAGHULRAJ T 
H TAMILSELVAN T HEMAMALINI BCNO 13-03-2001 918903565110 Indian OPEN SEAT

390600840 203863
UTSAV 
TEJAWAT SANJAY TEJAWAT LAXMI TEJAWAT STNO 01-04-2002 919829346539 Indian OPEN SEAT

281105897 203886
AARATHY K 
VIJAYAN J VIJAYAN J S KALADEVI SCNO 07-01-2000 919447376178 Indian OPEN SEAT

150203680 203891 PUJA GUPTA
DINESH NATH 
GUPTA MAMTA DEVI BCNO 18-07-1995 919661442249 Indian OPEN SEAT

420114387 203892

MADAVEDI 
DINESH 
KUMAR

MADAVEDI 
SHYAM KUMAR

MADAVEDI SHOBHA 
RANI BCNO 16-02-2002 919948932489 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311112384 203894
ALISHA ANIL 
MESHRAM

ANIL 
PAKSHABHAN 
MESHRAM

SUJATA ANIL 
MESHRAM SCNO 28-04-2000 919970807800 Indian OPEN SEAT

311516442 203896 ADITI GUPTA SANJAY GUPTA URMILA GUPTA EWNO 20-12-1999 919049458516 Indian OPEN SEAT

390201506 203898 RISHIKA
ANAND KUMAR 
KHATRI ANAMIKA SCNO 13-02-2001 919414283919 Indian OPEN SEAT

120106997 203899
PAGADALA 
SRIKANTH

PAGADALA 
SURIBABU PAGADALA RADHA STNO 21-05-1998 919032511868 Indian OPEN SEAT

270238027 203906
HIMANSHU 
KUMAR SINGH

ARUN KUMAR 
SINGH SIMA SINGH GNNO 16-01-2001 918892024052 Indian OPEN SEAT

410604299 203911
MUTHU VEL 
PANDIYAN M MUTHURAJ SUDHADEVI BCNO 17-04-1999 919940975098 Indian OPEN SEAT

150206121 203912
DARAKHSHAN 
ALAM

MD SARFARAZ 
ALAM ROUSHAN ARA BCNO 01-01-1995 917484853674 Indian OPEN SEAT

390305598 203918
VEDANSHI 
SINGH

MAHENDRA 
KUMAR JAJORIYA RITA KUMARI JAJORIYA SCNO 24-08-2000 919414646393 Indian OPEN SEAT

270240722 203920
M UVA 
VARSHINI

S MANTHRALAYA 
NIVASAN S LALITHA GNNO 29-03-2002 919731613600 Indian OPEN SEAT

280101343 203924 V V ANUJESLET V E VARGHESE MARY MARGARAT BCNO 16-06-2000 918086446278 Indian OPEN SEAT

310703645 203925

MAHENDRALA
L ATMARAM 
PATIL

ATMARAM 
DAULAT PATIL

LATABAI ATMARAM 
PATIL BCNO 04-09-1999 919158995110 Indian OPEN SEAT

370100960 203926
KRITHIGAA 
DEVI K S

KANNAN 
SATCHIDANANDA
M SARALA SCNO 08-01-2001 919842571840 Indian OPEN SEAT

120200453 203929
PERAPOGU 
JOSHNA

PERAPOGU 
KAREENNA PERAPOGU SUNITHA SCNO 03-11-2000 919533615809 Indian OPEN SEAT
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170100546 203930
PRACHI 
MAHALANGE

BASANT KUMAR 
MAHALANGE

TILOTTAMA 
MAHALANGE SCNO 30-10-2000 919131096019 Indian OPEN SEAT

120514436 203942
BAKKA TEJA 
SRI

BAKKA SUBBA 
RAO

BAKKA VENKATA 
LAKSHMI STNO 10-04-2001 919652137781 Indian OPEN SEAT

281116324 203947
MUHAMMED 
HAFIS

AHAMED 
MUHAMMAD 
NISSAR

BENSHA MUHAMMED 
NISSAR BCNO 07-03-1997 917902484218 Indian OPEN SEAT

410123973 203958
BALASARAVAN
AN SANKAR GUNASUNDARI BCNO 02-11-2001 919840430863 Indian OPEN SEAT

410124030 203959 G VIJAI C GANESAN J UMABHARATHY BCNO 14-04-2001 917358454199 Indian OPEN SEAT

411401941 203960 NIRANJANA M MOORTHY M GAYATHIRI M BCNO 24-09-1999 919443308651 Indian OPEN SEAT

440308538 203976
NEELAM 
RAJPUT

GOKRAN LAL 
VERMA JAGRANI BCNO 06-02-1996 917860604094 Indian OPEN SEAT

230203211 203978 VISHAL KIRPAL SINGH SANTOSH GNNO 14-07-2001 919466338529 Indian OPEN SEAT

420120661 203988
PANDRE 
BHAVANA

PANDRE ASHOK 
KUMAR PANDRE PAVANI BCNO 16-07-2002 919849685898 Indian OPEN SEAT

310901015 203999

KHADE 
MRUNAL 
DHANAJI DHANAJI KANCHAN BCNO 19-08-2000 919403108357 Indian OPEN SEAT

410500710 204018 HIRUTHIK M
MOHANA 
VADIVEL A C RATHI DEVI N BCNO 03-12-2001 918667600892 Indian OPEN SEAT

420103153 204022
KHADGAM 
DAKSHITHA

KHADGAM SEETA 
RAMA PRATHAP

KHADGAM 
SATYAWATHI BCNO 14-09-2000 919949117317 Indian OPEN SEAT

460816192 204025
ABHIMANYU 
MAHANTA

PRASANTA 
MAHANTA MAMITA MAHANTA SCNO 16-02-2001 917044124144 Indian OPEN SEAT

170103131 204027
PRATIBHA 
NISHAD

CHURAMANLAL 
NISHAD CHITRAREKHA NISHAD BCNO 12-12-1998 917225037722 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120402056 204033

MEGAVATH 
SANTHOSH 
NAIK

MEGAVATH 
KRISHNA NAIK

MEGAVATH LAKSHMI 
KALYANI STNO 20-07-2000 919440598879 Indian OPEN SEAT

130100651 204036
JUMNGAM 
BUI TOJUM BUI IPE NYOKIR BUI STNO 11-10-2000 919402278242 Indian OPEN SEAT

230100395 204037
SANJEEVANI 
SAXENA

SANJEEV KUMAR 
SAXENA SHALINI SAXENA GNNO 11-02-2001

022898914302
28 Indian OPEN SEAT

411204245 204044

S K MOHANA 
MAGUDESWA
RI P KUPPUSAMY S SHANMUGA PRIYA BCNO 10-03-2001 919629476530 Indian OPEN SEAT

420106859 204046
ZEESHAN 
FATIMA

MOHAMMAD 
AMANUL HAQ

RAHEEM UNNISA 
BEGUM BCNO 18-08-1999 919100791967 Indian OPEN SEAT

390307758 204047
SUMIT 
KHANDELWAL

MAHESH CHAND 
GUPTA RAJ KHANDELWAL GNNO 28-05-2001 919461103608 Indian OPEN SEAT

420121531 204052
YASHIKA 
KALWANI

JEETENDER 
KALWANI VANDANA KALWANI GNNO 08-05-2001 919182480141 Indian OPEN SEAT

270800206 204060 SPOORTHI A M
MANJEGOWDA A 
C SHILPARANI M R BCNO 02-04-2001 919448738984 Indian OPEN SEAT

410803767 204065 SWATHY K
KRISHNAKUGAN 
N KALAIVANI R BCNO 17-09-2000 919786653188 Indian OPEN SEAT

270105216 204087
MALLIKARJUN 
KULIGOD PARAPPA REKHA BCNO 01-06-1998 919590753590 Indian OPEN SEAT

370103061 204089 ABHIRAMI I IYAPPAN S RAJESWARI S BCNO 01-06-2000 919487389064 Indian OPEN SEAT

420114174 204096
S ROHITH 
SHIVA S SURENDER L SRILATHA GNNO 06-08-2001 919440056445 Indian OPEN SEAT

420400975 204106 B S GAYATHRI
B 
VENKATESWARLU B SHIREESHA SCNO 12-07-2001 919949495756 Indian OPEN SEAT

390306855 204126
PRIYANSHI 
GUPTA

KUNJBIHARI 
GUPTA MEENU GUPTA GNNO 23-01-2001 919829630601 Indian OPEN SEAT
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441001114 204135 ANKIT KUMAR RAKESH KUMAR GEETA DEVI SCNO 05-03-2001 917827288955 Indian OPEN SEAT

270232767 204140 G S TEJASSU G SHAMARAJA C L TRIVENI STNO 07-08-2000
401194803040
11 Indian OPEN SEAT

300309038 204143 NABIHA HANFI
MUSHAHID 
HUSSAIN HANFI ZAFAR BANO HANFI GNNO 02-06-2001 919425023480 Indian OPEN SEAT

270239173 204147
VINAYKUMAR 
P PAPANNA S P OBAMMA STNO 26-03-1999 917019202558 Indian OPEN SEAT

311519646 204158

MORE 
SANKALP 
RAJENDRAKU
MAR RAJENDRAKUMAR ARCHANA EWNO 15-03-2000 919511819942 Indian OPEN SEAT

120202281 204161 BOYA SRINATH
B GOVINDA 
RAJULU B VIJAYA LAKSHMI BCNO 20-04-2000 919666150014 Indian OPEN SEAT

220104768 204170
PATEL KHUSHI 
HITESHKUMAR

PATEL 
HITESHKUMAR 
CHANDULAL

PATEL RUPALBEN 
HITESHKUMAR GNNO 13-05-2001 919825447460 Indian OPEN SEAT

200139368 204175 YASHIKA DALIP KUMAR VANITA SCNO 02-06-1999 919810700336 Indian OPEN SEAT
200110546 204189 SNEHAL VIJAY KUMAR NITU STNO 29-09-2001 919599453743 Indian OPEN SEAT

270512897 204199
BASAVARAJ S 
ONI SHARANU SHARANAMMA GNNO 24-04-2001 916361871562 Indian OPEN SEAT

390511602 204202 PRANEETA
PRAVIN KUMAR 
AGRAWAL SUCHETA AGRAWAL GNNO 07-09-2001 919905079459 Indian OPEN SEAT

311021377 204206 SHRITI DAS TAPOSH DAS APARNA DAS SCNO 12-02-1999 919082037380 Indian OPEN SEAT

120502216 204213
MYDI 
JASWALA DEVI

MYDI SRINIVASA 
RAO

MYDI LAKSHMI 
BRAMARAMBA GNNO 02-10-1999 918977089823 Indian OPEN SEAT

270233926 204227 AISHWARYA S SHIVKUMAR R SUGUNA S BCNO 22-05-2001 917892670676 Indian OPEN SEAT
390410913 204239 SURESH GUMNA RAM BIRJU DEVI BCPH 31-03-1998 917611034743 Indian OPEN SEAT
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200124064 204246
NORZIN 
LHAMO SUSHIL KUMAR SHAKUNTLA STNO 19-04-2000 919810827767 Indian OPEN SEAT

200106885 204252 NISHA VERMA SATBIR VERMA SEEMA VERMA BCNO 03-09-2000 918295744216 Indian OPEN SEAT

220702424 204256 HETASVI PATEL
SUDHANSHU V 
PATEL BHUMIKA S PATEL GNNO 31-12-2001 919998215107 Indian OPEN SEAT

310902391 204258

SWAMI 
RUCHA 
SAMBHAYYA SAMBHAYYA JYOTI BCNO 08-11-2000 917020987732 Indian OPEN SEAT

281104322 204268

RESHMA 
SARAH 
MATHEWS

VINNY MATHEWS 
EASO LAYA MATHEWS GNNO 02-07-2001 919526180832 Indian OPEN SEAT

280105516 204270
ANANDA 
KRISHNAN C

CHANDRASEKHAR
AN PILLAI PUSHPA BCNO 22-06-2000 919207550681 Indian OPEN SEAT

120515780 204274

NEKKANTI P 
KRISHNA 
RAJESWARI 
CHOWDARY NEKKANTI SUNIL

NEKKANTI LALITHA 
KUMARI EWNO 06-04-2001 917799778234 Indian OPEN SEAT

260200141 204280 SEFALI SUBODH KUMAR ANAMIKA KUMARI GNNO 31-03-2002 918877142132 Indian OPEN SEAT

311003338 204283
REDDY POOJA 
VIJAY VIJAY REDDY LAXMI REDDY GNNO 19-08-1996 918369331885 Indian OPEN SEAT

200155479 204290
ABHIRUCHI 
KUMARI

SUDHESHWAR 
YADAV INDU YADAV BCNO 23-03-2002 919650449652 Indian OPEN SEAT

390400830 204302 MANAN BORA VIVEK H K BORA RASHMI BORA EWNO 16-12-2000 919649904438 Indian OPEN SEAT

420128319 204306 MASKE POOJA MASKE SANJEEV MASKE SHEELA SCNO 15-06-1999 919949808358 Indian OPEN SEAT

420114548 204308
SAMALA 
ANUSHA

SAMALA 
KESHAVULU SAMALA MANJULA BCNO 18-03-1999 918688775404 Indian OPEN SEAT

390301038 204309
DAKSH 
SHARMA

SUNIL DUTT 
SHARMA PRATIBHA SHARMA GNNO 10-11-2000 919660074992 Indian OPEN SEAT
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240104463 204319 SWATI KAPOOR SINGH LATA DEVI SCNO 29-01-2000 917807107592 Indian OPEN SEAT

311112490 204341
LAVANYA 
KAMBLE

SHRIKANT 
KAMBLE PRADNYA KAMBLE SCNO 11-11-2000 918999147261 Indian OPEN SEAT

200134147 204342 PRASHANT VIJAY SINGH GEETA GNNO 04-08-2000 919416325137 Indian OPEN SEAT
280305685 204347 NIDHI RAJU RAJU K G ANU RAJU GNNO 18-05-2000 919947058123 Indian OPEN SEAT
390366451 204371 JIGAR AHARI PUNJILAL AHARI PARVATI DEVI STNO 07-05-2001 918769522152 Indian OPEN SEAT
280907011 204399 JASEELA N ASSAINAR N MARIYA P BCNO 10-05-1997 919846049340 Indian OPEN SEAT

311010286 204402

AAKANKSHA 
RAJESH 
SHINDE RAJESH PRIYA GNNO 16-10-2000 918850160626 Indian OPEN SEAT

410108336 204412 NANDHITHA R RAVIKUMAR V R ANANDI RAVIKUMAR GNNO 29-11-2001 919940041777 Indian OPEN SEAT

420115672 204416
AVIRENDLA 
ANITHA

AVIRENDLA 
SAIDULU AVIRENDLA PADMA SCNO 07-01-2000 919010732098 Indian OPEN SEAT

280606082 204421 ASHIKA A P PRASAD R ASHA S BCNO 19-08-1999 918129929353 Indian OPEN SEAT

280106167 204422
LEKSHMI 
PRAKASH O V PRAKASH LETHIKA KUMARI GNNO 22-11-1999 919747644363 Indian OPEN SEAT

150218924 204423 AMRITA RAJ ASHOK KUMAR LALTI DEVI BCNO 11-09-1999 918651415045 Indian OPEN SEAT

120515376 204433

ELAVARAPU 
JYOTHSNA 
RAGHNI E KATAIAH SUVARTHAMMA SCNO 31-08-2000 919951232018 Indian OPEN SEAT

280305422 204438 MARIA ELDO ELDO M D REENA VARGHESE GNNO 08-11-2000 919495471731 Indian OPEN SEAT

430100279 204440
KWRAK 
DEBBARMA

SUBODH 
DEBBARMA

TARUN JAMATIA 
DEBBARMA STNO 01-08-2001 917628821429 Indian OPEN SEAT

380200336 204441 BHAVIKA
NARINDER 
KUMAR SONI GARG EWNO 18-02-2001 919653802576 Indian OPEN SEAT

210103854 204454
NAIK 
ABHISHEK U UDAY C NAIK UMA U NAIK EWNO 21-04-1999 919764356762 Indian OPEN SEAT

450101273 204455
SHIKHA 
SAYANA GIRISH SAYANA JAYANTI SAYANA STNO 12-07-2000 919456166859 Indian OPEN SEAT

281108362 204461 ALEENA B S
BALACHANDRAN 
NAIR D SANDHYA R NAIR GNNO 27-07-2001 918907509257 Indian OPEN SEAT
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440813253 204476 NEHA VERMA S K VERMA SHARDA VERMA SCNO 01-09-2000 919450932861 Indian OPEN SEAT

440801490 204480
OJASVI 
SHARMA PRAVIN SHARMA SHIVANI SHARMA GNNO 23-06-2000 916306096792 Indian OPEN SEAT

420104486 204483
G AJAY 
KUMAR G BALNARAYANA G ARUNA SCNO 29-08-2000 918500691525 Indian OPEN SEAT

380300397 204488 PRIYA
BALWINDER 
SINGH POOJA GNNO 08-05-2000 919646068204 Indian OPEN SEAT

200109401 204489
DEVESH 
CHANDRA

SUBHASH 
CHANDRA BOSE SAVITA KUMARI BCNO 22-04-1998 919470401446 Indian OPEN SEAT

460802256 204490 GAURI TIWARI DEWESH TIWARI MEERA TIWARI GNNO 20-07-2001 919874391291 Indian OPEN SEAT
410124178 204494 MALAVIKA D S DURAIRAJ D SANTHI GNNO 14-04-2000 919360011038 Indian OPEN SEAT

281202539 204498
SAISUBHIKSHA 
 KS SELVAN PK SHARMILASELVAN BCNO 03-09-2000 919840239457 Indian OPEN SEAT

120516688 204500
KODALI KIRAN 
KUMARI

KODALI SURESH 
BABU KODALI SUNEETHA SCNO 28-04-2001 917093679251 Indian OPEN SEAT

390102209 204501
SAURABH 
KUMAR RAMANUJ RAI ARADHANA DEVI BCNO 28-02-1998 917231037096 Indian OPEN SEAT

310904466 204512

BHURKE 
SHREYA 
GAJANAN GAJANAN KAVITA STNO 19-08-2001 919881524146 Indian OPEN SEAT

270700083 204514

ZAAFIRA 
MOHAMMED 
IQBAL

MOHAMMED 
IQBAL HEJAMADY LATHIFA IQBAL BCNO 23-02-2001 917899553317 Indian OPEN SEAT

200153746 204516 SAKSHI GUPTA RAVI GUPTA RITU GUPTA GNNO 11-09-2000 919810052853 Indian OPEN SEAT

311800912 204518

POLAKI 
SNEHA 
VASUDEVU

POLAKI 
VASUDEVU 
RAMULU

POLAKI SUJATHA 
VASUDEVU BCNO 03-10-2000 919920341809 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311118193 204531

ADITI 
KASHIRAO 
PAWADE

KASHIRAO 
JANARDAN 
PAWADE KALPANA K PAWADE BCNO 04-06-2000 917775892059 Indian OPEN SEAT

380100829 204534
SUKHMEET 
KAUR NAVTEJ SINGH MALKEET KAUR EWNO 25-06-2001 918427964900 Indian OPEN SEAT

170102574 204535
RAGINEE 
MESHRAM

RAJESH 
MESHRAM KIRAN MESHRAM SCNO 07-09-1999 919406240525 Indian OPEN SEAT

440403586 204539 HUDA KHAN
MOHD 
FARAHEEM KHAN NASEEM KHAN GNNO 14-03-2001

787590452478
75 Indian OPEN SEAT

440812325 204565
ANUBHAVI 
AWASTHI

AVINASH 
AWASTHI KUMUD AWASTHI EWNO 03-05-2000 919450204987 Indian OPEN SEAT

311507640 204567
SARANG 
PATEKAR

SURYAKANT 
PATEKAR SADHANA PATEKAR SCNO 28-04-2001 919890615134 Indian OPEN SEAT

390360068 204576
NAMONARAYA
N MEENA

ISHWAR LAL 
MEENA MANEY MEENA STNO 10-03-1997 919468754876 Indian OPEN SEAT

200106585 204582
AASHINI 
SRIVASTAVA

ACHAL KUMAR 
SRIVASTAVA ANUPMA SRIVASTAVA GNNO 30-06-2001 919811178784 Indian OPEN SEAT

410122726 204585 MEENAKSHI K KAPALI S PUSHPAVALLI K BCNO 22-04-2002 918678920161 Indian OPEN SEAT
370104181 204598 C MAUNIKA M CADIRVELOU M LALITHA BCNO 15-09-2001 919944389211 Indian OPEN SEAT

160104348 204599 ASMITA KAUR
HARINDER PAL 
SINGH GAGANPREET KAUR GNNO 08-11-1999 918198840799 Indian OPEN SEAT

441105925 204609 ZAVERIYA ALI SHAKIR ALI SANJIDA PARVEEN BCNO 12-08-2000 919369444851 Indian OPEN SEAT

220112291 204631

MAKHECHA 
AKASH 
MANISHBHAI

MAKHECHA 
MANISHBHAI 
DHARSHIBHAI

MAKHECHA SHITAL 
MANISHBHAI GNNO 19-06-2000 919106044037 Indian OPEN SEAT

311504439 204649

MACHALE 
AISHWARY 
SANTOSH SANTOSH PADMA BCNO 13-07-2001 917559300931 Indian OPEN SEAT

280305245 204651
APARNA 
SAHADEVAN SAHADEVAN M A AMBIKA K M BCNO 21-12-1999 919544476271 Indian OPEN SEAT
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281002079 204671
NANDITA 
SATISH M SATHISH RUGMINI DEVI GNNO 22-07-2000 917012864416 Indian OPEN SEAT

140301401 204675 NABAYAN DAS NABENDU DAS RANJANA DAS GNNO 16-04-2000 916000794606 Indian OPEN SEAT

270104367 204677

SINDHU 
LAXMAN 
KURIBAGI LAXMAN SUJATA BCNO 30-01-2000 919108379759 Indian OPEN SEAT

390313547 204681
ABHIRAMA 
SHARMA R K SHARMA ANIMA SHARMA GNNO 07-01-2000 919799180555 Indian OPEN SEAT

110100411 204685
SUMIT 
KUMAR DALAI

CHITTA RANJAN 
DALAI SUPRASANNA DALAI BCNO 21-08-2001 918900924725 Indian OPEN SEAT

390502341 204693
KAJAL 
PRAKASH

KAMALA RAM 
RAJAK MANJU PRAKASH SCNO 30-12-2001

360782924136
07 Indian OPEN SEAT

311103649 204707 ANJALI RAMESH VATSALA STNO 16-06-2000 918766768012 Indian OPEN SEAT

441003493 204710
SAAD ALI 
KHAN

SARWAT ALI 
KHAN ARSHI KHAN GNNO 25-05-2000 919412274472 Indian OPEN SEAT

280901526 204714 ARYA A P GOPIDAS A P SHEEBA V BCNO 04-05-1999 919446893206 Indian OPEN SEAT

200147843 204717
YAGYAMITRA 
DHINGRA MANOJ KUMAR MALA GNNO 27-12-2000 919654349245 Indian OPEN SEAT

410117449 204723 PAVITHRA M

C J 
MURALIKRISHNA
N M ANNAPOORANI GNNO 11-02-2001 919445369076 Indian OPEN SEAT

270202709 204734 AMRUTHA H U UMESH H N JAYANTHI BCNO 28-09-2000 919242114449 Indian OPEN SEAT

380201574 204740
ABHIMANYU 
BHAMBHU MOHINDERPAL NIRMALA DEVI GNNO 03-03-2000 919053397143 Indian OPEN SEAT

280807193 204743 LIYA A SATHEESAN A REKHA A BCNO 25-04-1999 918301958635 Indian OPEN SEAT
440102491 204744 RIYA GOYAL RINKU GOYAL SHIVANI GOYAL GNNO 08-11-1998 919837286567 Indian OPEN SEAT

420504394 204752
MAIDAM 
VIDWAN MAIDAM JAYAPAL MAIDAM VAJRAMMA SCNO 28-04-1999 919717253414 Indian OPEN SEAT
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441101280 204754

GOLDY 
VISHWAKARM
A

DHARMENDRA 
KUMAR SUSHEELA BCNO 05-07-1996 919616446877 Indian OPEN SEAT

300321249 204769 ANUJA
DHARAM SINGH 
DHURVE JHAMAN STNO 08-08-1999 918878856258 Indian OPEN SEAT

270709309 204776

KULLYADI 
PALLAVI 
SHIVANANDA 
PAI

SHIVANANDA 
GOVIND PAI ASHA SHIVANANDA PAI GNNO 18-12-2000 919611042518 Indian OPEN SEAT

120200784 204777
SHEIK 
ARSHIYA BANU

SHEIK CHAND 
BASHA SHEIK SHAHEDA BANU BCNO 15-08-2000 919542118297 Indian OPEN SEAT

390601751 204798 LATA DAMOR GEBI LAL DAMOR SUMAN DAMOR STNO 13-10-1998 917665481483 Indian OPEN SEAT

220104294 204804

AGRAWAL 
MEET 
BHIKHABHAI

AGRAWAL 
BHIKHABHAI AGRAWAL ALKABEN GNNO 19-11-2000 919737408991 Indian OPEN SEAT

280404742 204809 DRISYA K V DAMODARAN P VIDYA K V BCNO 27-04-2000 919497846878 Indian OPEN SEAT

420123124 204814 D REVATHI D VINOD KUMAR P SUJATHA BCNO 16-05-2001 919390009302 Indian OPEN SEAT

280302545 204816
EDWIGA JOIEL 
NELSON NELSON K D JASMINE BCNO 26-03-1999 919446478250 Indian OPEN SEAT

410207115 204823 LITHIK S
SUNDARARAJAN 
N KAVITHA S BCNO 19-02-2002 919500766032 Indian OPEN SEAT

440103253 204828
AKSHITA 
PARASHAR

ASHISH 
PARASHAR ANJANA PARASHAR GNNO 11-10-2000 918171970640 Indian OPEN SEAT

280606314 204844 GINU JOSEPH JOSEPH JOHN REENA C U GNNO 15-09-2000 918547365411 Indian OPEN SEAT

220713461 204848
MARU NAYAN 
DINESHBHAI

MARU 
DINESHBHAI MARU REKHABEN SCNO 19-01-2001 919662895991 Indian OPEN SEAT
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200137892 204858 GAGAN
BHARAT 
BHUSHAN BABITA STNO 11-09-2000 919582527000 Indian OPEN SEAT

411402639 204859 HARIHARAN
THIRUNAVUKKAR
ASU JAYALAKSHMI BCNO 09-10-2001 917010234583 Indian OPEN SEAT

410900631 204867 PREETHI V VIJAYARANGAN R EZHILRANI V BCNO 15-02-2002 919965503243 Indian OPEN SEAT

280307743 204875
SERIN SARA 
JOHNSON JOHNSON K BIJY GEORGE GNNO 01-01-2001 919495508770 Indian OPEN SEAT

441111720 204877 AYUSHI
GYAN CHAND 
BHARTI MANJU LATA SCNO 12-08-2001 919452697676 Indian OPEN SEAT

270209774 204885
SARVESHA 
BABU M MANIKANTAN M MAHESHWARI S BCNO 30-10-2001 919945569993 Indian OPEN SEAT

300318909 204887 ABHAY SINGH BALVEER SINGH MADHU KUVAR GNNO 16-07-1997 918003036801 Indian OPEN SEAT

120605882 204953
PERURI 
JYOTHIRMAYI

PERURI 
PULLARAO

PERURI VIJAYA 
LAKSHMI BCNO 23-05-2000 919908461226 Indian OPEN SEAT

311125756 204962

VIRALI 
BHARAT 
KUMAR 
GANATRA

BHARAT KUMAR 
GANATRA KALPANA GANATRA GNNO 02-02-2001 918698981505 Indian OPEN SEAT

300201827 204965 NEHA RAJE KAILASH RAJE SHEELA RAJE SCNO 25-08-2000 917470643397 Indian OPEN SEAT
410604382 204968 TANUS A S SOUNDURAM AGILANDANAYAHI GNNO 12-05-2001 917904288690 Indian OPEN SEAT
270222614 204974 KRITHIKA G GANGADHARA J MAMATHA G BCNO 29-04-2001 919448868609 Indian OPEN SEAT

311021161 204976
VIJAY 
BADSIWAL

NANDKISHOR 
BADSIWAL KANTA BADSIWAL GNNO 17-12-2001 919137013655 Indian OPEN SEAT

281001483 204987 AKSHAY B K BALAKRISHNAN LEELA SCNO 06-11-2000 919496232697 Indian OPEN SEAT

390508892 204993
SOLANKI 
SIDDHI DEVJI

DEVJI KARSAN 
SOLANKI

GAYATRIBEN DEVJI 
SOLANKI BCNO 26-05-2000 919081787692 Indian OPEN SEAT

440701228 204996 YUGI JAIN RAKESH JAIN SEEMA JAIN GNNO 01-01-2000 916393540576 Indian OPEN SEAT

360701201 204998
NAMRATA 
BAG

KISHOR KUMAR 
BAG CHHANDESWARI BAG STNO 29-05-2000 918280808183 Indian OPEN SEAT
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230204362 205004 BEENA YADAV DESH RAJ SUNDER BAI BCNO 26-08-1999 919653550794 Indian OPEN SEAT

280907414 205019
NAJIYA 
NASRINA A

KUNHIMOIDEEN 
KUTTY A RAMLA PK BCNO 22-05-1999 919946178764 Indian OPEN SEAT

200123645 205031 NIDHI NAYAK V M NAYAK SHASHI NAYAK GNNO 20-07-1999 917042083002 Indian OPEN SEAT

311217551 205034

DHUMALE 
KIMAYA 
UTTAM

DHUMALE 
UTTAM PAGOJI ANUJA STNO 19-04-2000 919850719846 Indian OPEN SEAT

311515755 205035
ARYAN 
PAWAR ASHOK LATA GNNO 19-01-2001 917066429999 Indian OPEN SEAT

460805965 205040
SUPRATIM 
SARKAR BISWAJIT SARKAR NIVEDITA SARKAR SCNO 04-10-2000 919830896748 Indian OPEN SEAT

311808526 205045
KRISHA 
BOGHANI PARAG NIKITA EWNO 15-06-1999 917045004705 Indian OPEN SEAT

410101376 205047 KAVYA B BALAJI R SUDHA B BCNO 29-12-2001 919841116536 Indian OPEN SEAT

311806508 205048
RACHNA 
MISHRA RAKESH MISHRA ANJANI MISHRA GNNO 28-02-2001 917028961877 Indian OPEN SEAT

280801265 205055
KAVYA 
VALSAN VALSAN M SHEENA B BCNO 12-05-1999 917559915082 Indian OPEN SEAT

440701348 205057 AARUSHI HEMANT KUMAR REKHA SCNO 06-03-2001 919794837535 Indian OPEN SEAT

220102034 205067

SOLANKI 
BHAKTI 
LAXMANBHAI L S SOLANKI

HANSABEN 
LAXMANBHAI SCNO 28-05-2002 919723024328 Indian OPEN SEAT

140205155 205083

NILIM 
SHEKHAR 
BORDOLOI

PALLAB 
BORDOLOI SAGORIKA DEVI GNNO 21-08-1999 918638117679 Indian OPEN SEAT

220800364 205084

RAJGADIA 
AARTI 
SANTLAL

RAJGADIA 
SANTLAL

RAJGADIA SANTOSH 
SANTLAL SCNO 12-09-2000 917874556886 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311109620 205092

RAMTEKE 
JAYESH 
DEEPAK DEEPAK SHAILA SCNO 03-11-2000 918275409042 Indian OPEN SEAT

220100461 205095
SAKSHI 
SHARMA

PRASHANT 
SHARMA AMITA SHARMA GNNO 19-12-2000 919998219744 Indian OPEN SEAT

230208204 205104 KAJAL KUMARI SHYAM KUMAR KIRAN DEVI GNNO 07-04-2001 918010523221 Indian OPEN SEAT

220406736 205106

RATHOD 
SHIVANI 
DHIRAJSINH

DHIRAJSINH 
RATHOD URMILABEN RATHOD BCNO 22-11-2001 918849014835 Indian OPEN SEAT

460102117 205110
DIPANWITA 
SARKAR

PRADIP KUMAR 
SARKAR JHUMPA SARKAR GNNO 13-03-2000 919831464220 Indian OPEN SEAT

200137341 205112
NIKHIL 
MUWAL JAIBIR SINGH SUNITA SINGH SCNO 07-12-1999 919811333356 Indian OPEN SEAT

280407543 205132 DEVU K V UPENDRAN V V JALAJA K V BCNO 03-12-1999 919446659330 Indian OPEN SEAT

311014822 205155

SAKSHI 
SHREENIWAS 
BELURGIKAR

SHREENIWAS 
NARHARI 
BELURGIKAR

SUJATA SHREENIWAS 
BELURGIKAR GNNO 14-11-2001 919757235373 Indian OPEN SEAT

300315464 205177
ANSHUL 
YADAV

SURENDRA 
SINGH YADAV SUMAN DEVI BCNO 12-08-2002 916261412176 Indian OPEN SEAT

281109725 205185 ABIRAMI V H HEMAKUMAR S VIJAYAMBIKA G GNNO 31-01-2002 919447331008 Indian OPEN SEAT

420124180 205193

BATCHU 
LAKSHMI 
PRAVALLIKA B V SUBBARAO M UMA RANI GNNO 22-04-2001 917997511113 Indian OPEN SEAT

200121854 205196
PIYUSH 
SHARAN JAGDISH SHARAN USHA SHARAN SCNO 02-06-1990 919410665949 Indian OPEN SEAT

390360330 205202
GUNJAN 
MEENA

AJIT KUMAR 
MEENA PHULWANTI MEENA STNO 23-11-1999 918209805351 Indian OPEN SEAT

420203745 205204
MONDEDDULA 
 HRUTHWIK M RAVI KUMAR M SHARADA DEVI SCNO 10-01-2000 919247680109 Indian OPEN SEAT

270509102 205209 KARTIK DHULAPPA ANNAPURNA STNO 08-08-1998 918747071080 Indian OPEN SEAT
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200115248 205213
DUSHYANT 
SHARMA HIRDESH SHARMA SHIVANI SHARMA GNNO 09-02-2000 919015717200 Indian OPEN SEAT

120502075 205214
MOHAMMED 
HUMERA

MOHAMMED 
SYED ALI

MOHAMMED 
SHABANA EWNO 17-10-1999 919866370379 Indian OPEN SEAT

120106330 205215
MATANGI 
MOUNICA

MATANGI 
SRIDHAR BABU

MATANGI MESSIYA 
KUMARI SCNO 03-05-2001 917675805991 Indian OPEN SEAT

410400028 205217
SARAVANA 
BALAJI K K KADARKARAI K SANKARESWARI BCNO 15-01-2001 919751922190 Indian OPEN SEAT

300317375 205231
MAYANK 
BAGHEL SURESH GEETA STNO 02-11-1999 919165417864 Indian OPEN SEAT

380300979 205236
ARSHNEET 
SINGH MAHINDER SINGH KAMALJEET KAUR GNNO 07-12-2001 918725869999 Indian OPEN SEAT

410206828 205238 HARIPRIYA V VISWANATHAN R VIJAYAVANITHA V BCNO 13-12-2000 916383035077 Indian OPEN SEAT
280900133 205248 ASWANI M P MOHANAN M P CHANDRIKA M SCNO 11-09-1998 919645376807 Indian OPEN SEAT

360702691 205272
TINUPRIYA 
BHOI

MANDARDHWAJ 
BHOI PRATIMA BHOI STNO 30-11-1999 919437759294 Indian OPEN SEAT

390600887 205279
KAMLESH 
NINAMA

KANTI LAL 
NINAMA KESAR DEVI STNO 22-12-1999 919772919339 Indian OPEN SEAT

230207753 205282
VARUN 
KUMAR MAHABIR SINGH SUNITA DEVI GNNO 13-10-1998 918506061342 Indian OPEN SEAT

410112539 205284 ASMITAA S SAI PRASAD S R BABITHA S BCNO 11-04-2001 916382432113 Indian OPEN SEAT

270208101 205295

SARAA 
TAMEEZ 
GHORI

TAMEEZUDDIN 
KHAN GHORI TASNEEM KAUSAR BCNO 24-10-1998 917406627145 Indian OPEN SEAT

120203032 205297 ALA NEHA
ALA MOHAN 
REDDY ALA VIJAYA EWNO 23-05-2000 919346450486 Indian OPEN SEAT

170102040 205302
NIKHIL 
GENDRE

RAIYAN DAS 
GENDE CHANDRIKA GENDRE SCNO 02-10-2000 916261997385 Indian OPEN SEAT

120304061 205303
ANDRA SAI 
VAMSI A MALLIKARJUNA A KALYANI SCNO 24-02-2001 919948062051 Indian OPEN SEAT
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410911190 205312 GOKULNATH S SANKARALINGAM UMA BCNO 09-03-2000 918508940735 Indian OPEN SEAT

420127289 205314
MUDA 
SWAPNA MUDA RAVI MUDA VIJAYA STNO 05-05-2000 917569209569 Indian OPEN SEAT

411004617 205323
BHUVANESWA
RY M MANOHARAN P CHITRA R BCNO 04-08-2000 919443984537 Indian OPEN SEAT

200101295 205324 NIKHIL KUMAR RAJENDER SINGH BIJANTA SCNO 15-05-2001 919560489430 Indian OPEN SEAT
311010600 205326 KUSUMITA BHARAT ANUPAMA BCNO 05-06-2000 919967419995 Indian OPEN SEAT

300300537 205329
RUHI 
CHOUDHARY

SURESH KUMAR 
CHOUDHARY KARUNA CHOUDHARY GNNO 12-09-1986 919826263946 Indian OPEN SEAT

311213799 205330

KAMBLE 
PANDURANG 
UDDHAV UDDHAV SINDHUBAI STNO 31-03-2000 918007665038 Indian OPEN SEAT

120205527 205340
PASEDDULA 
VINAY KUMAR

PASEDDULA 
PRASAD

PASEDDULA MERY 
KUMARI SCNO 03-06-1999 918977556145 Indian OPEN SEAT

311104862 205341
SAMIKSHA 
SURESH ZADE SURESH SWATI BCNO 15-03-2000 917744059730 Indian OPEN SEAT

120502018 205342
MUSINI LASYA 
SATYA SAI

MUSINI 
YEDUKONDALU

MUSINI VENKATA 
KANAKA LAKSHMI BCNO 07-04-2000 919948563209 Indian OPEN SEAT

390361589 205344 VIVEK KUMAR
ARJUN KUMAR 
SAH MEENA DEVI BCNO 14-11-1999 918709312760 Indian OPEN SEAT

420105164 205348
GUGULOTH 
ANVESH G SEETHARAM G RADHABAI STNO 04-10-1999 918688107728 Indian OPEN SEAT

411204422 205349

REEMA 
FATHIMA S 
HAMEED

HANIFA SHAHUL 
HAMEED SAMIMA BEEVI BCNO 15-06-2001 916385540899 Indian OPEN SEAT

300103620 205358
SHWETA 
YADAV

RANVEER SINGH 
YADAV RAMLESH YADAV BCNO 04-06-2000 919131235329 Indian OPEN SEAT
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160115998 205380 SIMRAN SAINI KESAR SINGH SONIA SAINI BCNO 24-01-2001 919050589400 Indian OPEN SEAT

420100554 205385
BADAMPET 
KARUNA

BADAMPET 
RAMULU

BADAMPET 
VENKATAMMA SCNO 30-08-2001 919440550089 Indian OPEN SEAT

120404696 205398
YEKKALURU 
SUMEDHA

YEKKALURU 
NAGARAJU

YEKKALURU JYOTHI 
PUSHPALATHA SCNO 21-06-2001 919492595219 Indian OPEN SEAT

210101942 205401

AMBIKA 
SAINATH 
PEDNEKAR

PEDNEKAR 
SAINATH PEDNEKAR RANJANA GNNO 19-01-2001 919975514032 Indian OPEN SEAT

420125781 205406 G PAWAN SAI G KRISHNAIAH G RATNA KUMARI GNNO 20-03-2000 919550528785 Indian OPEN SEAT

460818662 205420
DEBJEET 
GHOSAL AJAY GHOSAL TAPASI BARMAN GNNO 14-03-1997 917001066187 Indian OPEN SEAT

170105816 205425
NITEEN 
KUMAR SINGH

DIL KUMAR 
SINGH KRIPA DEVI SINGH STNO 22-05-1998 919340806874 Indian OPEN SEAT

270224540 205429 VINAY K P PRAKASHA K H SHANTHA TH BCNO 14-08-2001 919148686044 Indian OPEN SEAT

390509255 205430
PALLAVI 
TIWARI

PUSHPENDRA 
TIWARI VAISHALI TIWARI EWNO 10-06-1998 917733072172 Indian OPEN SEAT

270703860 205442
NISHANTH V 
SAPTHAGIRI T N VENKATESH R SUMA BCNO 25-05-2001 919481255676 Indian OPEN SEAT

120200433 205447
GADIGE 
MANASA

GADIGE 
RAMADAS GADIGE USHA RANI BCNO 23-08-2001 919440209024 Indian OPEN SEAT

280814605 205451 SAJA V RASHEED V FATHIMATH ZUHARA A BCNO 12-09-1999 919847448549 Indian OPEN SEAT

410120128 205455
KAVINISH 
RAJAN K KALIYAN S RAJATHILAGAM K SCNO 27-02-2001 919500333134 Indian OPEN SEAT

200110166 205456 DIKSHA NARESH KUMAR SAROJ SCNO 18-10-2000 917838635189 Indian OPEN SEAT

300308083 205459
SHIVANI 
KUMARI

JAI JAI RAM 
PASWAN SHAKUNTALA KUMARI SCNO 15-12-2000 917488496665 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420138230 205460

YEKKALADEVI 
PRASANNA 
KUMARI Y CHENCHAIAH Y SANTHAMMA SCNO 20-07-1996 918465834655 Indian OPEN SEAT

311019181 205461

ANDHALE 
ASHWINI 
NIWASRAO NIWASRAO SARASWATI BCNO 01-01-2001 919920482526 Indian OPEN SEAT

300303790 205479

MANSI 
SAHASTRABUD
DHE

RAJEEV 
SAHASTRABUDDH
E

PURNIMA 
SAHASTRABUDDHE GNNO 22-01-2000 918349821999 Indian OPEN SEAT

390322067 205493
TARANA 
SINGH

BHOODHAR 
SINGH RAJESH THENUA GNNO 03-04-1999 919414643537 Indian OPEN SEAT

460816909 205496
DEBARGHYA 
SARKAR DILIP SARKAR BABITA SARKAR SCNO 28-08-1999 918420020768 Indian OPEN SEAT

410800856 205497 HARIPRIYA S SUNDAR K JEYASUDHA S BCNO 26-06-2002 918056826585 Indian OPEN SEAT

410601841 205504 DEEKSHITA R
ANANTH C 
RAJESH RANI J RAJESH BCNO 08-09-2000 919655005000 Indian OPEN SEAT

420501174 205511
NADDUNURI 
SHIVATHMIKA

NADDUNURI 
SHANKAR NADDUNURI KAVITHA SCNO 24-01-2002 917794823610 Indian OPEN SEAT

280606937 205516
ALEXANDER P 
PRASAD PRASAD P JOSEPH MINI PRASAD GNNO 30-09-2000

300799953130
07 Indian OPEN SEAT

420110948 205518
NAGILLA 
BHAVYA N SATHAIAH N LAXMI BCNO 02-08-2002 918074847750 Indian OPEN SEAT

410303767 205520
MOHAMED 
ASHICK M K KADARBATSHA M DOWLATH BEGAM K BCNO 31-07-2000 919344224050 Indian OPEN SEAT

320103956 205524
MARIIZIIO A 
PFUZE ASHIHE M PFUZE ADAPHRO PFUZE STNO 11-10-1999 917005897725 Indian OPEN SEAT

390510934 205527
BHAVYA 
SHARMA SURESH SHARMA SUNITA SHARMA BCNO 18-03-2001 919166996304 Indian OPEN SEAT

390601619 205529
NIKHIL 
MEGHWAL

DINESH 
MEGHWAL MEERA MEGHWAL SCNO 06-12-2000 919829725101 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390506580 205532
MUSKAN 
BARONIA

DHARMENDRA 
BARONIA REKHA BARONIA SCNO 30-06-1998 919516581041 Indian OPEN SEAT

310902563 205549

WAGHMARE 
VISHAL 
SAMBHAJI SAMBHAJI VIDHYASAGAR SCNO 02-06-1998 917448229947 Indian OPEN SEAT

281003319 205559 HARITHA M H HARIDASAN DEVAKI EWNO 10-11-1999 919562366915 Indian OPEN SEAT

280706505 205567
EPIPHANY 
MARY J L JESUDAS D MARCILIN LUCIA GNNO 22-12-2001 919496117533 Indian OPEN SEAT

270222039 205568 SRINIVAS J RAVIKUMAR J ROOPA J STNO 14-02-2001 918970475237 Indian OPEN SEAT

440502104 205569
ARSHIA 
FATIMA

MUNIZA 
KHATOON ABDULLAH USMANI GNNO 10-08-2001 916388800433 Indian OPEN SEAT

270709414 205571 DHYAAN A V T ASHOKA SHARMILA S GNNO 28-01-2001 919353451626 Indian OPEN SEAT

300203309 205575
DIVYA 
THAREJA SANJEEV THAREJA AMARPREET THAREJA GNNO 27-09-2001 919893912378 Indian OPEN SEAT

280605835 205576 MERIN JOSE JOSE O SUMA SIMON GNNO 25-08-2000 919400467209 Indian OPEN SEAT

411004452 205578 GAYATHRI K
KAMALAKANNAN 
R SASIKALA S BCNO 16-09-2001 919487510532 Indian OPEN SEAT

311125645 205579
PARIKSHIT 
MAINDARKAR

GAJANAN 
MAINDARKAR MANDA MAINDARKAR BCNO 14-01-2001 919404085819 Indian OPEN SEAT

410205765 205583
SYED JUNAID 
H SYED HUSSAIN K MUBEEN N BCNO 28-10-2000 918072923279 Indian OPEN SEAT

280806235 205584
MUHAMMED 
SHEMIN K C

ABDUL HAMEED 
N K FATHIMA BCNO 05-07-1999 919562917112 Indian OPEN SEAT

311102679 205596 STUTY ZADE SHRAWAN ZADE SARIKA ZADE SCNO 08-11-1996 918793220532 Indian OPEN SEAT
270704944 205600 SRIKANTH K BASAVARAJ BASAMMA BCNO 10-02-2001 917483056603 Indian OPEN SEAT

440505439 205603
ABHISHEK 
CHAUDHARY AWADHESH ASHA SCNO 05-12-1999 918174948995 Indian OPEN SEAT

281202446 205617 PAVITHRA R RAVICHANDRAN NITHILAVALLI BCNO 19-09-2000 919025858634 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390514014 205618 PRIYAL GALAV ANIL GALAV RAJESH GALAV GNNO 22-12-2000 919414330646 Indian OPEN SEAT

200128809 205624 PRAGATI AKHILESH KUMAR RAMBHA DEVI BCNO 14-02-2001 919654824865 Indian OPEN SEAT

420123645 205631

THADAKOKKU
LA 
KEERTHANA

THADAKOKKULA 
MALLESHAM

THADAKOKKULA 
LAVANYA BCNO 16-07-2000 919010389928 Indian OPEN SEAT

120601058 205632
PONNADA 
NANDINI

PONNADA 
KISHORE KUMAR

PONNADA 
KAMESWARI BCNO 16-09-1999 919491534945 Indian OPEN SEAT

120400294 205636 P S USHA
P G 
SUBRAMANYAM P DONAJA KUMARI SCNO 12-06-1999 917842491861 Indian OPEN SEAT

200126122 205639
JITENDRA 
MEENA

GOPAL RAM 
MEENA SUSHILA DEVI STNO 13-07-2001 918058594722 Indian OPEN SEAT

280103399 205648
ARAVIND 
SAGAR S SUKUMARAN K K ANITHA A N SCNO 30-12-1999 919744360410 Indian OPEN SEAT

150234938 205657
KUSUM 
RASTOGI

GAUTAM 
RASTOGI GAURI RASTOGI EWNO 21-11-2000 919572606522 Indian OPEN SEAT

280402690 205667
MELNA 
THOMAS JIMSON BINDHU EWNO 03-10-1999 919446234889 Indian OPEN SEAT

440703998 205677

ABHISHEK 
KUMAR 
VERMA LAXMAN PRASAD AMITA SCNO 13-12-1994 917007876021 Indian OPEN SEAT

280903721 205678 AISWARYA K
SHAIJU 
KONNAKKAL SUNITHA BCNO 17-05-2000 919961500106 Indian OPEN SEAT

420501947 205685
BHUKYA 
RADHIKA

BHUKYA 
RAVINDER BHUKYA RAJITHA STNO 04-01-2000 919701806276 Indian OPEN SEAT

410119882 205686
AASHISH 
CAROL SAFIN V J P VIJAY ANAND SHAKILA JANCY MARY BCNO 20-07-2000 918610236239 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420131782 205689
JADHAV 
VENKATESH JADHAV KISHAN JADHAV PUSHPA BAI STNO 27-05-1999 917075403630 Indian OPEN SEAT

270503259 205693 RAHUL NARAYAN SHANTA BAI SCNO 20-10-2000 918970830045 Indian OPEN SEAT

170300763 205697
PRANJALI 
DEWANGAN

SANTOSH 
KUMAR 
DEWANGAN PURNIMA DEWANGAN BCNO 21-08-1998 918770796500 Indian OPEN SEAT

420129837 205699 CHETAN PANDIT PARVATI STNO 21-08-2000 919480782502 Indian OPEN SEAT

270224385 205708 THILIRAJ B H
HEMANTHAKUMA
RASWAMY B G PUSHPALATHA C EWNO 24-11-2000 917899377974 Indian OPEN SEAT

311503088 205716

INGALE 
PRADNYA 
BHAUSAHEB BHAUSAHEB VARSHA BCNO 08-09-2001 919545121139 Indian OPEN SEAT

120606075 205717

DUMMARI 
PRIYANKA 
JYOTHI

DUMMARI NAGA 
RAJU

DUMMARI SIMA 
KUMARI SCNO 28-04-2000 918522025880 Indian OPEN SEAT

120515770 205729
SAI SARANYA 
MAREM RAVI MAREM KAMAKSHI MAREM BCNO 23-12-2001 919849682740 Indian OPEN SEAT

311507158 205736
RUTUJA 
JAGTAP

BALASAHEB 
JAGTAP ALKA JAGTAP SCNO 04-12-2000 919130023070 Indian OPEN SEAT

390200737 205740
RAHUL 
RAJPUROHIT

JAGDISH 
RAJPUROHIT SANJU RAJPUROHIT GNNO 04-02-2002 919783202646 Indian OPEN SEAT

440107332 205744
SHRUTI 
RATHORE

BARUN KUMAR 
RATHORE SANGEETA RATHORE GNNO 31-12-2000 919969608294 Indian OPEN SEAT

440803393 205747 PRIYA SINGH VINOD KUMAR BABITA SCNO 28-06-1998 918795948721 Indian OPEN SEAT

410102518 205753

SALAI 
BHARATHI 
DEVI V THENMOZHI M S VENKATESAN S BCNO 31-05-2001 919894888790 Indian OPEN SEAT

170102721 205766

DEVENDRA 
CHANDRA 
RAXEL

DINESH 
CHANDRA RAXEL

VINDHESWARI SINGH 
RAXEL SCNO 11-06-1999 916264026653 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420125195 205769
GOTTIPALLI 
SOWMYA GOTTIPALLI RAJU

GOTTIPALLI SHANTHI 
SUDHA BCNO 08-02-2001 919866314243 Indian OPEN SEAT

220103054 205803
MODI MAAHI 
JATINKUMAR

JATINKUMAR 
BANSILAL MODI

DIPALIBEN 
JATINKUMAR MODI BCNO 31-01-2002 919662301869 Indian OPEN SEAT

270701912 205805
DHRUTHILAXM
I N SHIVAPUR NAGARAJ GEETHAGAYITHRI GNNO 17-11-2000 919980818540 Indian OPEN SEAT

270502116 205811
MUNEEB 
HASAN

TAJAMMUL 
HUSSAIN FATIMA QAISER BCNO 05-12-2001 919980196131 Indian OPEN SEAT

420109859 205832
KULALA 
REVATHI

K 
MARKONDEYULU K S DEVI BCNO 31-03-2002 919505981710 Indian OPEN SEAT

370102907 205842
SANJAY 
KANNAA V VINAYAGAM S THAMILSELVI R BCNO 20-01-2002 917598164064 Indian OPEN SEAT

360700714 205849

DINESH 
KUMAR 
BEHERA

NIGAMANANDA 
BEHERA NIRUPAMA BEHERA SCNO 07-07-2000 919776704259 Indian OPEN SEAT

410117506 205852

K 
MAHALAKSHM
I D KARTHIKEYAN K VIJAYALAKSHMI BCNO 17-09-2001

022787783802
27 Indian OPEN SEAT

120609117 205854

HITHESWAR 
NAYAK 
GUGULOTHU DHARMA RAJU SANKARAMMA STNO 24-12-2000 917032249409 Indian OPEN SEAT

390339198 205861
UTTAM 
MEENA

GHANSHYAM 
MEENA RAJVANTI MEENA STNO 18-01-1998 918239120015 Indian OPEN SEAT

120608964 205867

PAKALAPATI 
SHREE 
LAKSHMI ANU 
CHANDANAA SRINIVASA RAO

VENKATA 
PADMAVATHI BCNO 27-08-2002 919885259095 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280904975 205868 O T AFEEFA ABDUL LATHEEF NASEERA BCNO 05-04-2001
009170256007
86 Indian OPEN SEAT

120508932 205873

KALIKIVAYI 
HARI 
CHANDANA

KALIKIVAYI 
SREENIVASULU

KALIKIVAYI 
MANGAMMA BCNO 19-08-2000 919440601561 Indian OPEN SEAT

390104173 205899
MAMTA 
BAHETI ARUN BAHETI SUNAINA BAHETI EWNO 23-01-2000 919252577753 Indian OPEN SEAT

390513985 205911 ANJALI BAGDI
SUKHSAMPAT 
BAGDI KRISHNA BAGDI STNO 07-07-1997 918824240363 Indian OPEN SEAT

270225464 205919
VINOD 
TUGGALADONI SHIVAKUMAR RAMADEVI STNO 12-04-2000 918550020064 Indian OPEN SEAT

300106869 205926
ANSHUL 
NAGLE RAVINDRA NAGLE SHASHIKALA NAGLE SCNO 05-05-2000 918959010201 Indian OPEN SEAT

440801334 205931 TOSHI SINGH
PARITOSH 
KUMAR SINGH MANJU GAUTAM SCNO 18-07-2000 918896739996 Indian OPEN SEAT

420118384 205934

HRITHIK 
VENKAT 
RAMANULLA RAVI RAMANULLA PADMA RAMANULLA GNNO 21-07-2001 919494179999 NRI OPEN SEAT

460903196 205937
PRATIK 
MONDAL

RASHIK CH 
MONDAL ANIMA DAS SCNO 27-07-1999 917602209228 Indian OPEN SEAT

311101940 205939 SEJAL JAIN AKHIL JAIN SANDHYA JAIN GNNO 25-10-2001 919834371082 Indian OPEN SEAT

281113398 205940 A R ARYA NAIR
C RAVINATHAN 
PILLAI R AJITHA KUMARI EWNO 04-05-2000 919744770033 Indian OPEN SEAT

280202024 205941 SHANA P B P K BASHEER SHAKKEELA BCNO 12-11-1999 919633598474 Indian OPEN SEAT

411000971 205942
MUTHU PRIYA 
DHARSHINI T THIRAVIAM N GEETHA M BCNO 06-04-2002 918508418756 Indian OPEN SEAT

410108526 205943

AKSHAYA 
KITTU 
SENTHIL 
KUMAR

KITTU SENTHIL 
KUMAR REVATHI SUBBAIAN BCNO 01-06-2001 919384777439 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280803266 205944 ADHEENA M VINOD KUMAR M NISHA C SCNO 31-07-2000 919048959632 Indian OPEN SEAT
460815873 205948 HRIK GHOSH RAJIB GHOSH APARUPA GHOSH GNNO 06-04-2000 919073307452 Indian OPEN SEAT

390508670 205957 SRUTI SUMAN SUDHIR KUMAR YASHOMATI DEVI SCNO 30-04-2000 919199483684 Indian OPEN SEAT

460803483 205964
ANAMIKA 
MONDAL PRADIP MONDAL PARBATI MONDAL SCNO 28-09-1999 917384135374 Indian OPEN SEAT

310400847 205969

PINJARI 
DANISH 
SHAIKH ISMAIL

SHAIKH ISMAIL 
SHAIKH GANI 
PINJARI REHANABI BCNO 05-06-2000 919423905747 Indian OPEN SEAT

280309402 205971
EMIL ROSE 
SEBASTIAN SEBASTIAN PO SHEEJA BCNO 05-03-2000 919447520592 Indian OPEN SEAT

281114244 205978
JOTHISH MON 
S P SUKUMARAN J PREETHA P V BCNO 17-08-1998 918281908480 Indian OPEN SEAT

420131533 205989
BUSAM 
VAMSHIKA

BUSAM 
RAVEENDRA BUSAM GNANESWARI BCNO 01-12-2001 919885985810 Indian OPEN SEAT

120503156 206008
KAVURI HIMA 
SRI

KAVURI 
VENUGOPALA 
RAO KAVURI NAGA JYOTHI BCNO 28-10-2002 919618515713 Indian OPEN SEAT

200152614 206013
MUSKAAN 
ARORA SANKET ARORA MAMTA ARORA GNNO 02-06-1998 918010347080 Indian OPEN SEAT

460900968 206021
VIDHI 
AGARWAL

ARUN KUMAR 
AGARWAL SUNITA AGARWAL GNNO 03-03-2001 918906389611 Indian OPEN SEAT

280809419 206025 PRAYAG C P GANESH KUMAR SHEENA GNNO 11-01-2001 918281542977 Indian OPEN SEAT

390505480 206027 SACHI BAJPAI
SUNIL DUTT 
BAJPAI SUMAN BAJPAI GNNO 24-04-2001 917999396117 Indian OPEN SEAT

311008772 206032

ORALEE 
BONIFACIO 
PEREIRA

BONIFACIO 
PEREIRA CHRISTEL PEREIRA GNNO 17-10-2001 918308206100 Indian OPEN SEAT
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170202219 206036 NIKITA SINHA
JITENDRA 
KUMAR SINHA SUNITA SINHA GNNO 16-06-2002 919425256337 Indian OPEN SEAT

270225097 206044
APEKSHA 
PRABHU

SAVANDAS 
PRABHU MANJU RESHMA M EWNO 21-02-2002 919945124456 Indian OPEN SEAT

200121618 206053 KIRTI VATS DEEPAK VATS NEELAM VATS GNNO 20-04-1999 919810013885 Indian OPEN SEAT

160104093 206079
SAMAKSH 
SHARMA ANIL KUMAR SARIKA SHARMA GNNO 16-03-2001 917018226905 Indian OPEN SEAT

270203138 206095 SIDDHARTH C NIRMALA H J CHANDRANNA S BCNO 10-10-2000 917760424052 Indian OPEN SEAT

120507546 206096 JASTA RAMOJI J ANIL KUMAR J HEMALATHA GNNO 19-09-2000 919247697473 Indian OPEN SEAT

311017176 206098

SALUNKE 
AAKASH 
ASHOK ASHOK SALUNKE REKHA SALUNKE SCNO 14-03-2000 918291026678 Indian OPEN SEAT

260302742 206106
SURUCHI 
KUMARI

DEO KUMAR 
BAITHA CHINTA DEVI SCNO 21-12-1999 916201075470 Indian OPEN SEAT

311208953 206114
SABIHA 
FATIMA

SHAIKH 
MOINODDIN KAUSER SULTANA BCNO 07-09-2000 918007275505 Indian OPEN SEAT

410121469 206118
MADHURABH
ASHINI E ELANGOVAN R REVATHI E BCNO 17-07-2000 919176006894 Indian OPEN SEAT

311014637 206125

ABHILASHA 
UMESH 
VERMA

UMESH 
MOHANLAL 
VERMA KIRAN UMESH VERMA GNNO 07-01-2002 919029480113 Indian OPEN SEAT

130100698 206132 TARU ANKU TARU TAKAR TARU ANIYA STNO 20-05-2000 918256919008 Indian OPEN SEAT

280606163 206135 GILU VIJAYAN VIJAYAN AMBIKA BCNO 04-05-2000 919496254542 Indian OPEN SEAT

200153376 206140
RADHIKA 
GROVER

BANSI LAL 
GROVER PREETI GROVER GNNO 30-04-2000 919599902648 Indian OPEN SEAT

311511941 206144

JOGDAND 
MANSI 
AMBADAS

AMBADAS 
PRABHAKAR 
JOGDAND VAISHALI SCNO 05-06-2000 919021575469 Indian OPEN SEAT

280306038 206145
AGNA 
THAMPY

THAMPY JOHN M 
G MARY SHINY BCNO 26-09-2000 919446684412 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120605309 206154 ANJALI TIRKEY
BIPIN KISHORE 
TIRKEY RITA TIRKEY STNO 14-11-1998 917064741345 Indian OPEN SEAT

270602393 206162
SHREYA C 
GUNJETTI CHANDRASHEKAR AKKAMAHADEVI GNNO 08-01-2000 919482547795 Indian OPEN SEAT

380301702 206169 KRITI GANGAR HARJEET LAL PALWINDER KAUR SCNO 21-04-2000 919417060955 Indian OPEN SEAT

160112163 206172 SEHAJ GILL
GURKIRPAL 
SINGH GILL HEMPREET KAUR GNNO 26-12-2001 919501117870 Indian OPEN SEAT

280202504 206176 LENA JOHN T O JOHNSON JAISY JOHNSON GNNO 14-12-1999 919495940752 Indian OPEN SEAT

120504146 206185
DEVARAKOND
A UDAY

DEVARAKONDA 
SREENU

DEVARAKONDA 
NIRMALA STNO 02-03-2000 919949046301 Indian OPEN SEAT

120502534 206190
SOMASREE 
SONI S NAGARAJA S RAJASHEKARI D GNNO 30-09-2001 919440102321 Indian OPEN SEAT

281204269 206196
VISHNU 
ANAND ANANDKUMAR MINI ANAND BCNO 09-05-2000 918593984466 Indian OPEN SEAT

411304730 206204 DHEERAJ K KALYANRAM J SUGANTHI K GNNO 29-10-2001 919843134641 Indian OPEN SEAT

311501897 206208

SANNAPURI 
AKANKSHA 
KISHOR KISHOR ARCHANA GNNO 25-10-2000 917757094499 Indian OPEN SEAT

300300701 206217
ISHITA 
INDORA R K INDORA REKHA INDORA SCNO 29-04-1998 918109649135 Indian OPEN SEAT

390305710 206225
GARIMA 
DEVNANI

JAI PRAKASH 
DEVNANI BHAGYASHREE EWNO 28-04-2000 917689024840 Indian OPEN SEAT

200111165 206236
ANMOL 
UPADHYAY

RAJESH 
UPADHYAY RAJANI UPADHYAY GNNO 13-07-2000 919368112862 Indian OPEN SEAT

260100108 206253 ANNOJJA SIYA RAM RAJAK SUNITA DEVI SCNO 25-02-2000 917782033033 Indian OPEN SEAT

170302046 206265
SUDEEPTI 
PATRA P K PATRA SUNEETA PATRA GNNO 17-03-2000 919893100505 Indian OPEN SEAT

310808271 206281

RHUTWIK 
MAHESH 
TANKSALE MAHESH SUVARNA BCNO 28-04-2000 919325473063 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120301752 206304
THALAMANCHI 
 VARSHA

THALAMANCHI 
SRINIVASULU TALAMANCHI LATHA BCNO 24-01-2002 918179202019 Indian OPEN SEAT

280201264 206312
JAYALAKSHMI 
J JAYAPRAKASH T N JAYANTHI MOLE EWNO 04-05-2002 919744051532 Indian OPEN SEAT

460901012 206316 SHIVAM RAJ
JAIKISHORE 
PASWAN UMA KUMARI SCNO 05-02-2001 917808579554 Indian OPEN SEAT

200137114 206347 KANISHKA HARIMOHAN SEEMA SCNO 31-03-2001 918851813072 Indian OPEN SEAT

280301101 206377

MADHAV 
BALASUNDAR
AM

T C 
BALASUNDARAM

JYOTHI 
BALASUNDARAM GNNO 27-02-2001 919846031114 Indian OPEN SEAT

440106223 206384
GAURAV 
MEENA G P MEENA KAMLA MEENA STNO 18-09-1999 919773750316 Indian OPEN SEAT

270406357 206387

NEELASMRUTY 
 
RAMANAGOU
DAR PRASHANT VANISHREE GNNO 11-04-2001 919448120351 Indian OPEN SEAT

390511570 206388
AISHWARYA 
SHEKHAWAT

AJEET SINGH 
SHEKHAWAT UTTAM KANWAR EWNO 24-05-1999 917230094130 Indian OPEN SEAT

230101980 206401
MINAL 
BHADANA

JAGJIT SINGH 
BHADANA SEEMA BHADANA BCNO 03-02-2000 917982529794 Indian OPEN SEAT

280608368 206413
JERRY 
ROZARIO WALTER ROZARIO JASMINE ROZARIO GNNO 17-08-2001 919645674415 NRI OPEN SEAT

460102284 206432
SAURIN 
SARKAR

SUBODH KUMAR 
SARKAR RITA SARKAR SCNO 13-09-2000 917384274528 Indian OPEN SEAT

460400384 206435
HIMANGSHU 
MANDAL

PARESH 
CHANDRA 
MANDAL TRIPTI MANDAL SCNO 23-05-2001 918972213791 Indian OPEN SEAT

460817181 206439
DEBOPRIYO 
SAHA DEBDAS SAHA MILY SAHA SCNO 25-08-1999 919933867085 Indian OPEN SEAT

250101927 206441
PAYEL 
MANDAL

TAPAN KUMAR 
MANDAL APARNA MANDAL BCNO 24-08-2001 917051406718 Indian OPEN SEAT

410112207 206442 STALIN D G DEVENDRAN G MALARKODI BCNO 13-01-2000 918270232151 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390513090 206450
NISHA 
KUMARI MANOJ KUMAR SUSHAMA KUMARI BCNO 12-10-2001 917014263695 Indian OPEN SEAT

230208659 206463
GAUTAM 
GALGAT SURENDER SINGH SAROJ SCNO 29-06-2002 918199908406 Indian OPEN SEAT

160117150 206476 HARSHITA PARMOD KUMAR SUNITA SCNO 13-09-2001 919896902982 Indian OPEN SEAT

220712728 206489

UMARETIYA 
DHRUVIN 
JITENDRABHAI

UMARETIYA 
JITENDRABHAI UMARETIYA GEETABEN EWNO 28-08-2001 917490812824 Indian OPEN SEAT

220800678 206492

VEMULA 
ALEKHYA 
SRIPATI VEMULA SRIPATI VEMULA ARUNA BCNO 14-10-2000 919016877289 Indian OPEN SEAT

300302154 206506
PRIYAL 
SHUKLA

PRAVEEN KUMAR 
SHUKLA SWATI SHUKLA GNNO 09-05-2002 919826339973 Indian OPEN SEAT

311512705 206530

HASIKA 
SANJAY 
CHALKE

SANJAY 
GAJANAN CHALKE

SRUSHTI SANJAY 
CHALKE EWNO 07-02-2001 918856965176 Indian OPEN SEAT

260202094 206533 SUMIT KUMAR SHYAM KISHORE SANGEETA KUMARI SCNO 03-10-1999 918292229501 Indian OPEN SEAT
410401953 206546 MRIDHULA K KUMARAN S HEMAVATHI K BCNO 05-12-2001 919840839665 Indian OPEN SEAT

390324756 206547

PANKAJ 
KUMAR 
HINGONIA

NARENDRA 
KUMAR 
HINGONIA SUNITA DEVI SCNO 02-01-1999 918560046222 Indian OPEN SEAT

460806971 206549 NIRMITA ROY
NARENDRA 
NARAYAN ROY MITHU ROY EWNO 18-09-2000 919874206392 Indian OPEN SEAT

280604082 206555

RISHIN 
MASHOOM 
SHAH

MASHOOM SHAH 
BISMILLA

SHEREEN MASHOOM 
SHAH BCNO 15-06-2001 919447404255 Indian OPEN SEAT

380101360 206556 SAHER SONI
RAJESH KUMAR 
SONI PAVLEEN SONI GNNO 15-05-2001

733999151773
39 Indian OPEN SEAT
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150220192 206559

JITENDRA 
KUMAR 
YADAW RAJKUMAR RAY UMA DEVI BCNO 12-12-1996 918864099101 Indian OPEN SEAT

220111520 206565

ZALA 
JALDIPSINH 
PRADIPSINH PRADIPSINH ILABA EWNO 20-11-2001 918200909972 Indian OPEN SEAT

311124171 206573
SHREYAS 
KARMANKAR

GAUTAM 
KARMANKAR PALLAVI KARMANKAR SCNO 08-11-2000

551494515455
14 Indian OPEN SEAT

360500808 206595
DEEPALI 
SINGH

JAGANNATH 
SINGH DAYABATI SINGH STNO 08-02-2000 919438684902 Indian OPEN SEAT

170310263 206597 DEEPTI OMAL PRASAD PHULMANI BAI SCNO 13-12-2000 917024437584 Indian OPEN SEAT

270103176 206599

RAGAVENDRA 
F 
JAGAMAINAV
AR FAKEERAPPA IRAVVA STNO 19-12-1998 919886219851 Indian OPEN SEAT

311313906 206603
HARSHADA 
GORAKH PATIL

GORAKH 
RAMDAS PATIL

SHEETAL GORAKH 
PATIL BCNO 24-06-2001 918975737501 Indian OPEN SEAT

390502706 206606
PRAKRITI 
TANDIYA

SHESHMANI 
TANDIYA SUNITA TANDIYA STNO 08-11-2000 917067134907 Indian OPEN SEAT

410211063 206607 RAKESH V
VINAYAGASUNDA
RAM R BACKIYAVATHY M R GNNO 30-09-2000 919894704410 Indian OPEN SEAT

270220084 206608
ALISHA 
PARVEEN WARIS ALI FAHMIDA KHATUN BCNO 12-03-1998 918748854344 Indian OPEN SEAT

280304867 206613 ANJALI ANILKUMAR SALINI BCNO 12-06-2000 919846391818 Indian OPEN SEAT

441111418 206615

PRATIBHA 
PRIYADARSHA
NI

DINESH KUMAR 
RAO RESHMA RAO SCNO 14-04-1996 918933040707 Indian OPEN SEAT

410213064 206620 ARULMOZHI S SEKAR C POONGOTHAI S BCNO 11-10-1999 916374056296 Indian OPEN SEAT
410610439 206624 YUVARAJ S SRINIVASAN P GEETHA S SCNO 04-10-2000 919442255032 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120516306 206631
KEERTHI SREE 
TELLA

VENKATA NAGA 
MALLESWARA 
RAO T SRILATHA GNNO 21-07-2000 919849725240 Indian OPEN SEAT

300403052 206644 ADITI SONIK
ANAND KUMAR 
SONIK SHAKUN SONIK SCNO 21-06-2001 919691739076 Indian OPEN SEAT

120300540 206646
BADDEPUDI 
SNEHANKITHA

BADDEPUDI 
NARASIMHULU BADDEPUDI DEVASENA SCNO 13-06-2001 919603632079 Indian OPEN SEAT

440503572 206649 ANUJ GUPTA
JAGDISH 
PRAKASH GUPTA ASHA GUPTA GNNO 18-04-2000 918874111319 Indian OPEN SEAT

410300389 206653 SUBIKSHA K
KRISHNAMOORTH
Y S LEEMAROSE C SCNO 17-05-2001 919600626278 Indian OPEN SEAT

410604324 206660
KODEESWARA 
NAVEEN M MUTHU KUMAR P ARUNJUNA DEVI S BCNO 10-07-2001 919442722552 Indian OPEN SEAT

220406009 206661

PATEL 
CHINTAN 
KIREETBHAI KIREETBHAI CHANDRIKABEN GNNO 13-10-2000 919974218113 Indian OPEN SEAT

420108237 206665

KURAPATI 
SHANMUKHA 
PRIYA

KURAPATI 
MADHAVA RAO KURAPATI ANJAMMA EWNO 11-02-2001 919980906168 Indian OPEN SEAT

200123981 206674
JASKIRAT 
KAUR

PARMINDER PAL 
SINGH GURPREET KAUR BCNO 12-12-2000 919313923984 Indian OPEN SEAT

120514378 206677
LAHARI 
BOREDDY

BOREDDY 
SREENIVASA 
REDDY SUNITHA BOREDDY EWNO 08-08-2001 919100726209 Indian OPEN SEAT

410700319 206678
BREEN STANY 
BOSCO JOHN BOSCO M SHYLAJA P BCNO 04-04-2000 919487371843 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311512874 206681

TELANGI 
ISHWARI 
VASANT

VASANT 
SAHEBRAO 
TELANGI

SUJATA VASANT 
TELANGI SCNO 20-05-2000 917385233412 Indian OPEN SEAT

160108738 206688 ISHA DEHRAN
MOHAN LAL 
DEHRAN ANTU BALA SCNO 16-04-1999 918168495375 Indian OPEN SEAT

410120746 206689 PREETHI S SHANKAR R LALITHA S BCNO 19-03-2000 919444262382 Indian OPEN SEAT

281109604 206690
SONY 
VISWANATH D VISWANADHAN R VALSALA SCNO 27-04-1998 917994697011 Indian OPEN SEAT

120506504 206701 SRAVYA DASI SANTHA RAJU D SUNITHA D BCNO 21-04-2001 917893389403 Indian OPEN SEAT

270241782 206703 NIKHIL N M

NARAYAN 
BADIYAPPA 
MOGER S JAYASHREE SCNO 12-12-2000 919480459906 Indian OPEN SEAT

410905252 206710 SUDARSAN S V VIJAYAKUMAR P R SANGEETA V BCNO 24-02-2001 919842764164 Indian OPEN SEAT

280201922 206712 PAVITHRA J JAYAKANTHAN K THANGA RATHI J BCNO 02-02-2000 918778418830 Indian OPEN SEAT

280805423 206720
SWATHI 
SANJAY SANJAY AP LASITHA SANJAY GNNO 24-01-2001 918129497225 Indian OPEN SEAT

260306984 206721
SANTOSH 
KUMAR

BINAY KUMAR 
GUPTA MANJU KUMARI GNNO 11-09-1998 919470971783 Indian OPEN SEAT

120507437 206724

SETTELA SREE 
HARSHAVARD
HAN

S 
PARAMESHWARA
PPA G UMAMAHESHWARI SCNO 06-08-2001 919441668264 Indian OPEN SEAT

220902128 206726
SAKINA 
BARODAWALA

ADNAN 
BARODAWALA ZAINAB BARODAWALA GNNO 10-08-2001 919924306621 Indian OPEN SEAT

120104169 206731
MEENA 
YEMINENI

VENKATA SUBBA 
RAO YEMINENI JYOTHI YEMINENI BCNO 19-11-2000 919381262633 Indian OPEN SEAT

300309679 206736
ARJUN 
KOCHRA

BHURALAL 
KOCHRA KAMLI KOCHRA STNO 16-08-1999 918827084377 Indian OPEN SEAT
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160113058 206747 NAVJOT KAUR SATNAM SINGH SHARANJIT KAUR GNNO 04-07-2001 919878972472 Indian OPEN SEAT

240201085 206750
TASHI 
KUNZOM NAND LAL BODH CHHULDIM DOLMA STNO 14-01-2000 918988573510 Indian OPEN SEAT

420130659 206753
VANDHANA 
BADAKA

BADAKA 
SATHYANARAYAN
A B SAMPOORNA BCNO 01-07-2000 919000575269 Indian OPEN SEAT

130102288 206761
GEYAM 
PERTIN APOK PERTIN

AMPING YIRANG 
PERTIN STNO 26-04-2002 919436675867 Indian OPEN SEAT

120502822 206766
CHIPPADA 
MONIKA

CHIPPADA 
SRINIVASA RAO

THAPPETI 
PARVATHAMMA BCNO 27-08-2002 919441059143 Indian OPEN SEAT

360504484 206767
ADITYA 
MISHRA

ASHOK KUMAR 
MISHRA MAMATA MISHRA GNNO 19-12-1998 917008623923 Indian OPEN SEAT

280706134 206790 NITHIYA K K SHAJI RAJ V R SYAMALA SCNO 14-11-2000 919605470610 Indian OPEN SEAT
410121862 206793 DEEPIKA J JEEVA R RAMANI J BCNO 20-08-2000 917702953638 Indian OPEN SEAT

311108637 206798

RAHUL 
RAJKUMAR 
MADAVI RAJKUMAR GITA STNO 24-05-2000 919420221311 Indian OPEN SEAT

120401585 206801
VYLURU 
RADHA SREE

V 
VENKATESWARUL
U K GOWRI BCNO 29-09-2000 919492368771 Indian OPEN SEAT

260101739 206803
SHANTANU 
BIGAN

JAYANT KUMAR 
JAISWAL

SEEMA KUMARI 
JAISWAL GNNO 05-09-2000 919470597265 Indian OPEN SEAT

360408829 206804
ANKITA 
CHOUDHURY AMULYA TARAI PRATIVA TARAI SCNO 22-08-2000 916370563310 Indian OPEN SEAT

150213486 206812
PRATIBHA 
KUMARI

GANGA SAGAR 
PRASAD MANJU SHRI SCNO 26-01-1999 916206826369 Indian OPEN SEAT

120516888 206814
BHAROTHU 
SANDHYA

BHAROTHU 
PAPARAYUDU BHAROTHU CHILAKA STNO 12-02-2000 919959483294 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120606167 206818
MUDUKU 
SWETHA

MUDUKU VEERA 
VENKATA 
SATYANARAYANA MUDUKU VIJAYA SCNO 26-07-1999 919989075262 Indian OPEN SEAT

120301093 206820
KANDULA 
ISWARYA

KANDULA VIJAYA 
DURGA VARA 
PRASAD VITTAPU RADHA RANI GNNO 02-03-2000 919010085011 Indian OPEN SEAT

360501811 206839
SIPRA 
PATTNAIK

SITIKANTHA 
PATTNAIK PRAGYAN PATTNAIK GNNO 31-07-2001 919437035884 Indian OPEN SEAT

311123279 206843

JAMBHULKAR 
HARSHITA 
PRAMOD PRAMOD RANJANA SCNO 27-05-2001 918999710336 Indian OPEN SEAT

410604723 206844 GEETHA J JAYARAM N SARASWATHI J BCNO 29-12-2000 919994260846 Indian OPEN SEAT

270239026 206851
SANA 
TABASSUM MD ALAUDDIN SAMSHA PERWEEN BCNO 28-01-2000 918861726371 Indian OPEN SEAT

281106264 206853 GREESHMA S SASI KUMAR L SAJITHA RANI S BCNO 17-02-2000 919495730976 Indian OPEN SEAT

120610838 206855
BHOOMIKA 
DEV SAHADEO KUMAR ALPANA DEVI SCNO 02-08-2002 919441057824 Indian OPEN SEAT

390320213 206858

DEVESH 
KUMAR 
MEENA B L MEENA GORANTI MEENA STNO 10-05-2001 917976833959 Indian OPEN SEAT

440701527 206868 ANJALEE DEVI
MAHENDRA 
PRASAD GEETA DEVI PRASAD SCNO 19-02-1998 919554884858 Indian OPEN SEAT

440907706 206869 AKASH KUMAR RAJ SINGH AMRESH DEVI SCNO 25-08-1996 919927887716 Indian OPEN SEAT

410903121 206872
AMEESHA 
PARVEEN MAHABOOB ALI ROJABANU BCNO 07-10-2000 919443364867 Indian OPEN SEAT

220801053 206879
WADIA HRISHI 
PRADHYUMAN

WADIA 
PRADHYUMAN WADIA PRATIBHA BCNO 03-03-2002 919099945257 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390105119 206881
HEMANT 
AMLIA GAJENDRA AMLIA MEERA AMLIA STNO 26-10-1998 918875980621 Indian OPEN SEAT

120205054 206887
BOYA BINDU 
SRIJA

BOYA MURALI 
KRISHNA BOYA ANURADHA DEVI BCNO 25-12-2000 919849881848 Indian OPEN SEAT

220100299 206888

PAREKH 
ANISH MO 
ZAKARIA MO ZAKARIA SALMABEN EWNO 23-09-1999 919033961218 Indian OPEN SEAT

460813250 206894
KUMARI 
NEETU SINGH

NAGENDRA 
KUMAR SARITA SUMAN DEVI BCNO 04-04-1999 918825322477 Indian OPEN SEAT

120605912 206917

B SAROJINI 
DEVI 
LAKKIMSETTI PHANI RAJU HEMA NAGA LAKSHMI BCNO 15-12-2001 919849725310 Indian OPEN SEAT

300309101 206923
VAYNU 
VAIDYA

ANIL PRAKASH 
VAIDYA ANUBHA VAIDYA GNNO 20-09-2000 918357981821 Indian OPEN SEAT

410805176 206929 KEERTHANA R RAMARAJU K THENMOZHI R BCNO 25-05-2001 919025541041 Indian OPEN SEAT
270219474 206930 ANARGHYA D DORESWAMY L SHOBHA H N GNNO 09-09-2000 919972796100 Indian OPEN SEAT

410804192 206932
KURIUNJI 
YAZHINI N NAGARAJAN S EZHILARASI N BCNO 09-03-2001 919994978286 Indian OPEN SEAT

441111680 206938
SHIVANGI 
BHAVNA SRIKRISHNA SUMAN SCNO 23-03-2001 917691047795 Indian OPEN SEAT

410205240 206942 SUJITHA S SHIVAKUMAR V TAMILARASI S GNNO 23-02-2001 917373744044 Indian OPEN SEAT

120102441 206945
THELLA 
VASUDHA THELLA ANJAIAH DANTALA PARIMALA SCNO 23-07-1999 919490780726 Indian OPEN SEAT

420302461 206952
BANALA 
SPOORTHI

B BRAHMA 
CHARY K SIVA RANI BCNO 31-12-2000 919491638439 Indian OPEN SEAT

120204237 206953
SHAIK SUHAIL 
AHMED

SHAIK SHAIK 
AHMED S FATHIMA BI BCNO 08-09-2000 918464057418 Indian OPEN SEAT

170300106 206957

UZMA 
FATIMA 
HAIDARY

MAZAHIR 
HUSSAIN 
HAIDARY

AZRA FIRDOUS 
HAIDARY EWNO 25-11-1998 916268764671 Indian OPEN SEAT

Page 4368 of 7016



LIST FOR EIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR STRAY VACANCY UG 2019 (OPEN SEAT)
Rollno Rank Name FatherName MotherName CandCat Dob mobileNo Nationality AppliedCounselling

420123147 206965
RASALA 
RUTHIKA

RASALA 
SREENAIAH RASALA NAGALAXMI BCNO 15-05-2000 919490672951 Indian OPEN SEAT

120504706 206974
VAKATI 
RASHMITHA

VAKATI 
VENKATAIAH NARI GEETHANJALI SCNO 07-08-2002 917981005744 Indian OPEN SEAT

311300880 206975
AHER JAY 
PRAMOD PRAMOD ARATI BCNO 24-10-2001 918087005005 Indian OPEN SEAT

220103874 206978
JASANI FEMI 
ATULKUMAR

JASANI 
ATULKUMAR JASANI SAROJBEN GNNO 01-11-2000 919879000723 Indian OPEN SEAT

240200401 206980
YANGCHIN 
LAMO NEGI

NAWANG 
DONYOT NEGI

CHHEWANG JANGMO 
NEGI STNO 02-08-1999 918219527018 Indian OPEN SEAT

260308188 206999
AMIT KUMAR 
THAKUR

SUDARSHAN 
THAKUR VINA DEVI SCNO 13-11-1990 917557701537 Indian OPEN SEAT

410800523 207014 NIVEHA S SEKARAN K MAHESWARI S SCNO 29-09-2000 919524515601 Indian OPEN SEAT

390335203 207015
PRIYANKA 
MEENA

MOHAN LAL 
MEENA GANGA DEVI STNO 11-09-1996 917240773499 Indian OPEN SEAT

300305975 207018
AYUSHI 
BAIRAGI SATISH BAIRAGI SEEMA BAIRAGI BCNO 30-10-2000 919584488321 Indian OPEN SEAT

311521050 207028

KAKATKAR 
BHAKTI 
MANOHAR MANOHAR MAMATA GNNO 17-01-2001 919834906788 Indian OPEN SEAT

420128376 207029
VEDALA 
VIDYULLEKHA

VEDALA RAMA 
KRISHNA

VEDALA RAMA 
LAKSHMI GNNO 12-11-2001 919866170788 Indian OPEN SEAT

280303047 207039 V S DILNA SIYAD V H SHABIYA U V BCNO 12-09-2000 919895020911 Indian OPEN SEAT

460808272 207062 BISTI BISWAS
BISHNU PADA 
BISWAS NIPA BISWAS SCNO 10-10-1998 917686023621 Indian OPEN SEAT

420123051 207066

SYEDA 
KHAWLA 
MUJEEB

SYED MUJEEB 
AHMED JAFRI RASHEDA BEGUM GNNO 04-10-2000 919700832161 Indian OPEN SEAT

270236634 207067
B CHANDRA 
HARSHITHA B THIRUPAL NAIK B THIPPAMMA STNO 18-02-2001 919440855948 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280815781 207075
ALAKANANDA 
O SURESH BABU O DHANYA C K SCNO 28-12-2000 919946040069 Indian OPEN SEAT

311016939 207076

GUPTA 
GAYATRI 
TARKESHWAR

GUPTA 
TARKESHWAR 
VISHWANATH

GUPTA REKHA 
TARKESHWAR BCNO 03-05-2002 917021932428 Indian OPEN SEAT

410301453 207087 VAISHNAVI P M PALANIAPPAN U KAMALA GNNO 12-10-2000 919489359084 Indian OPEN SEAT

420119522 207091
KARKA 
GEETHIKA

KARKA 
NARAYANA KARKA SWARUPARANI STNO 08-05-2001 919182208725 Indian OPEN SEAT

300301928 207095 ADITI GUPTA DEEPAK GUPTA SWATI GUPTA GNNO 21-03-2000 919425187002 Indian OPEN SEAT

311121543 207097
SRUSHTI 
BHENDE

SUGNAKAR 
BHENDE VANDANA BHENDE EWNO 07-10-2001 919604343994 Indian OPEN SEAT

281111404 207098
ROHAN 
RAMESH RAMESH R SHARMILA K NAIR GNNO 13-10-2001 919447419195 Indian OPEN SEAT

200102615 207132
SHUBHAM 
KUMAR SURJEET KUMAR GEETA KUMAR SCNO 18-12-1997 918700872500 Indian OPEN SEAT

410121500 207133 ASHMITHA G R RAGAVENDRAN G ANITHA T A SCNO 29-04-2002 917358508868 Indian OPEN SEAT

370101067 207142 ALVIN JOHN J JOHN IRUDAIARAJ DAISY BCNO 18-04-2001 919894846725 Indian OPEN SEAT

120300954 207170

GOSALA 
BANUSHMITH
A

GOSALA 
MALAKONDAIAH

GOSALA VASANTHA 
KUMARI SCNO 25-09-2001 919441074048 Indian OPEN SEAT

411301880 207172
CHADHURMAT
HI S SELLA KUMAR S P AMUTHA KUMARI C SCNO 16-06-2001 919176175191 Indian OPEN SEAT

390328394 207181
KUNAL 
SHARMA

RAVINDRA 
KUMAR SHARMA VANDANA SHARMA GNNO 10-03-1999 918440056600 Indian OPEN SEAT

310406061 207184

GHADGE 
KASTURI 
ARVIND ARVIND SHARDA GNNO 02-10-2001 917720098057 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270510915 207191 AFNAN
MOHAMMED 
ARIF RAJE SHABANA BEGUM BCNO 15-01-2002 917829161891 Indian OPEN SEAT

380203612 207201 BHAVIKA DHIR RAJNISH DHIR SONIA DHIR EWNO 05-10-2000 917508678687 Indian OPEN SEAT

370107069 207213
RAMPRASATH 
A ARUMUGAM PRABAVATHI SCNO 02-03-2002 919443080156 Indian OPEN SEAT

310303336 207215

KHANDARE 
ATHARVA 
DNYANESHWA
R DNYANESHWAR BHUMESHWARI SCNO 28-08-2001 918983352470 Indian OPEN SEAT

311517993 207237

TIWARI 
SONAL 
BRAJESH BRAJESH SARITA GNNO 04-08-2000 919923292382 Indian OPEN SEAT

390411941 207239
PRIYANKA 
JAIPAL BABU LAL JAIPAL INDIRA SCNO 30-12-1998 918619885969 Indian OPEN SEAT

200116048 207242 SHALU GUPTA VINEY GUPTA BABY GUPTA GNNO 07-04-2001 919896165900 Indian OPEN SEAT

220101672 207251
SAURAV 
SHUKLA

BINOD KUMAR 
SHUKLA URMILA SHUKLA GNNO 01-07-2001 919033016901 Indian OPEN SEAT

390315283 207269

CHOKKAKULA 
VENKATASRI 
HARSHA SRINIVASA RAO VIJAYA LAKSHMI BCNO 07-02-2001 919666628996 Indian OPEN SEAT

411300223 207280 RESHMA R
RAMASUBRAMAN
IAN S RAJAKOHILA P SCNO 12-03-2001 919443670175 Indian OPEN SEAT

270807799 207286 BHUVITHA S SHEKARA B G RASHMI H P GNNO 14-04-2001 919900618898 Indian OPEN SEAT

300307734 207293
SANDEEP 
CHOUHAN

RATANLAL 
CHOUHAN SUNDAR CHOUHAN SCNO 01-05-2000 919589718217 Indian OPEN SEAT

270221711 207299 NIKITHA M MANJUNATH A LAKSHMI DEVI SCNO 06-06-2001 919343773138 Indian OPEN SEAT

270237220 207301

MOHAMMED 
RIZWANUL 
HAQ RAYEES ABDUL FAHEEM AFSHAN SOHALE BCNO 04-07-1999 919632036022 Indian OPEN SEAT
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160104200 207302 VARUN NEGI RAJESH KUMAR LAXMI KUMARI STNO 19-09-2001 917018064705 Indian OPEN SEAT

380102377 207312
AASTHA 
SHARMA VINOD SHARMA ANU SHARMA GNNO 07-02-2001 919417258215 Indian OPEN SEAT

270603166 207316
SHINDHU 
HASABI SHIVARUDRAPPA RAJESHWARI BCNO 15-04-2000 919449864807 Indian OPEN SEAT

120302450 207317
KALIVELA 
EESHA MEDHA

KALIVELA ELISHA 
KUMAR KALIVELA SUSEELA SCNO 23-09-2001 919160578004 Indian OPEN SEAT

430102161 207319
PUSHPARGHY
A DEB

PALLAB KANTI 
DEB

SUPARNA 
CHOUDHURY DEB GNNO 17-04-2001 918731846359 Indian OPEN SEAT

390503589 207328
SUNAINA 
SINGH GAJPAL SINGH NEETA DEVI GNNO 15-02-2001 919761255544 Indian OPEN SEAT

420111203 207335 ZOHA SHAH
SHAH HUSSAIN 
HASHMI REHANA SULTANA BCNO 30-03-1999 919642666000 Indian OPEN SEAT

270801093 207341
MANOJ 
GOWDA M N NAGARAJU M T GOMATI D S BCNO 20-11-2000 918747804040 Indian OPEN SEAT

280604574 207349
VARNNA 
VINOD A VINOD AJITHA BCNO 12-12-2000 919744691019 Indian OPEN SEAT

281114733 207350 BENOY JOY JOY J NINOPHA STEPHEN EWNO 12-10-2000 919946170918 Indian OPEN SEAT

410204764 207362 STELLA S SAMUVEL A
GNANADEEPAM MARY 
PACIKAM S BCNO 03-12-2000 919788177304 Indian OPEN SEAT

270225289 207366
CHARANMURT
HY S R RANGAMURTHY SARASWATHI N V BCNO 19-05-2001 919986928869 Indian OPEN SEAT

460804759 207376
SHUBHAM 
SARDAR

SHAMBHU NATH 
SARDAR PRATIMA SARDAR SCNO 18-03-2001 918902541074 Indian OPEN SEAT

410118177 207393
ABINESHWAR 
P

PON 
KATHIRAVAN P MUTHULAKSHMI V SCNO 14-10-2001 919789253883 Indian OPEN SEAT

280706356 207402

ALEENA 
ELEZABETH 
ISSAC SABU ISSAC K SARA GLADIS N BCNO 03-02-2001 919495234147 Indian OPEN SEAT

200122590 207418 NEETU DIXIT
BRIJESH KUMAR 
DIXIT MUKESH DEVI GNNO 21-02-1998 919999682543 Indian OPEN SEAT

Page 4372 of 7016



LIST FOR EIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR STRAY VACANCY UG 2019 (OPEN SEAT)
Rollno Rank Name FatherName MotherName CandCat Dob mobileNo Nationality AppliedCounselling

390512719 207429
AKSHITA 
CHATURVEDI

SANJAY 
CHATURVEDI AMITA CHATURVEDI GNNO 28-06-2001 919694069119 Indian OPEN SEAT

390331838 207433
SOURABH 
MEENA

RAMESH CHAND 
MEENA OM KANWAR MEENA STNO 12-02-1999 919414764780 Indian OPEN SEAT

420128039 207458 MEHAK SHAIK

SHAIK 
RAHAMMAD 
BASHA

SHAIK RAZIYA 
SULTHANA GNNO 22-02-2001 918465952203 Indian OPEN SEAT

270703372 207459 NEHA M N NASIR M B NAFISA E M BCNO 23-05-2001 918095870141 Indian OPEN SEAT

270606778 207461 ANISA NADAF DAWALSAB SHAMSHAD BEGUM BCNO 29-10-1999 919686863744 Indian OPEN SEAT

390368063 207466
PRIYANKA 
MEENA

GIRRAJ PRASAD 
MEENA RANI MEENA STNO 27-09-1999 919783143042 Indian OPEN SEAT

270201037 207479 LAKSHMI G M
MANJUNATHA G 
H MANJULAMMA K H BCNO 31-07-2002 919740428805 Indian OPEN SEAT

411202941 207481

C S 
SUBHALAKSH
MI J SENTHIL KUMAR S VIJAYALAKSHMI BCNO 28-11-2001 919443148249 Indian OPEN SEAT

281110702 207485

ADILA 
KHATOON 
ALSAJIR

ALSAJIR 
MOHAMMED 
BASHEER SUMINA ALSAJIR GNNO 26-06-2001 918086515680 Indian OPEN SEAT

270305653 207487 SANDHYA M RAJU S ANNAPURNA M BCNO 13-06-2001 916366218766 Indian OPEN SEAT

220111556 207498

JAVIYA 
BRIJESH 
JAGADISHBHAI

JAGADISHBHAI 
JAVIYA NITABEN JAVIYA BCNO 02-03-2001 917048428758 Indian OPEN SEAT

200141685 207511
HARSH 
RATHORE MANOJ RATHORE SANTOSH BCNO 26-11-1999 918800254157 Indian OPEN SEAT

390513335 207517 AFIYA ARIF
ARIF RAEES 
ANSARI SOFIYA NAAZ BCNO 02-05-2000 917906721614 Indian OPEN SEAT

110100545 207519 C S KAARTHICK C SELVARAJ S KAVARI GNNO 24-05-2001 919474239324 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390512687 207521
DIVYANSHI 
JAIN PRAVEEN JAIN SARIKA JAIN GNNO 11-10-2000 918957200484 Indian OPEN SEAT

210102766 207536

ANDREA 
PHILOMENA 
PEREIRA

JOHN SEBASTIAO 
PEREIRA AMY PEREIRA GNNO 04-01-2001 917066762199 NRI OPEN SEAT

410607919 207539 A SRI ABINAYA T ANAND G GNANAGURU BCNO 23-08-2002 918903638819 Indian OPEN SEAT
230204492 207570 DIVYA MR HANS RAJ MRS MEENU SCNO 01-01-2001 919416287629 Indian OPEN SEAT

200106404 207571 SADIA AAZAM
MOHD AAZAM 
ANSARI RESHMA AAZAM BCNO 04-10-1998 918791995820 Indian OPEN SEAT

450301393 207585
MANISHA 
TIWARI

SHAMBHU NATH 
TIWARI KUSUM TIWARI EWNO 17-09-2000 919997382272 Indian OPEN SEAT

281105128 207610
SREE NITHI 
AKSHAYA R S RAVINDRAN K SUTHA K BCNO 10-06-2002 919488587114 Indian OPEN SEAT

390514360 207613
VIDYA BHARTI 
KEWAT CHETRAM BHOGIYA BCNO 15-06-1999 919893097323 Indian OPEN SEAT

410111433 207618
ACHUDA 
RAJAN R A ARWINDH G RAMYA A BCNO 07-05-2002 919790446669 Indian OPEN SEAT

280100259 207620
SREELAKSHMI 
S PANIKAR T P SREEKUMAR BINDU R BCNO 24-06-2000 919497635795 Indian OPEN SEAT

420101405 207625
ESLAVATH 
RAJINI

ESLAVATH 
RAMULU NAIK ESLAVATH JUMANI STNO 15-04-2000 918639846844 Indian OPEN SEAT

311406150 207640

DHANKE 
ABHAY 
BHARAT BHARAT KALPANA BCNO 26-03-2001 919604681878 Indian OPEN SEAT

440602460 207650
DEEPAK 
YADAV

UDHAM SINGH 
YADAV PUSHPA BAI BCPH 01-07-1998 919695165215 Indian OPEN SEAT

410108301 207654
SRIKUMARAN 
P PALANICHAMY P PADMA S BCNO 31-05-2002 919962717255 Indian OPEN SEAT

280404886 207657 ANAGHA A NARAYANAN K SMITHA ARINGALAYAN SCNO 27-02-2000 918301994149 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270807507 207658
SAINATH 
CHINNAPUR RAJASHEKHAR AMARAMMA BCNO 05-06-2000 917483162442 Indian OPEN SEAT

410301939 207659 VARUNNRAJ T
THARUMALINGA
M G GEETHA T BCNO 15-09-2001 919443443013 Indian OPEN SEAT

270211661 207666 KARTHIK K V

K V 
NARAYANASWAM
Y N G RATHNAMMA BCNO 09-07-2002 919353837787 Indian OPEN SEAT

460810586 207672
DWAIPAYAN 
DEB SARMA

GANESH CH DEB 
SARMA

ANJANA ROY 
DEBSARMA SCNO 01-05-2000 919733086543 Indian OPEN SEAT

140212051 207674
SUBHAM 
JALAN

GIRIDHARI LAL 
AGARWAL SANGEETA AGARWAL EWNO 19-11-1999 918724040998 Indian OPEN SEAT

280611769 207680 SARGA S P SIVAPRASAD G K PADMAJA K BCNO 17-03-1999 917026156318 Indian OPEN SEAT

160101624 207681
AJAY PRATAP 
SINGH VINOD KUMAR KUSAM DEVI EWNO 10-10-1997 919896962244 Indian OPEN SEAT

390327686 207702
GAYATRI 
SINGH VIJAY SINGH OMWATI SCNO 01-03-1998 919782814864 Indian OPEN SEAT

120512001 207707
DARA 
SHIRISHA D SUDHAKAR A CHANDRAKALA SCNO 19-06-1999 919959078501 Indian OPEN SEAT

170103066 207710
SUNIDHI 
DIWAKAR R D BHARTI ANJU BHARTI SCNO 10-10-2000 917869449684 Indian OPEN SEAT

200147934 207713
TEHREEM 
NAAZ JAMSHED ALAM RUKHSANA BCNO 25-08-2001 919719698010 Indian OPEN SEAT

410901395 207714 PRANESH D DURAISAMY A SUTHA D BCNO 03-08-2000 917010208216 Indian OPEN SEAT
410123281 207719 M PRAVEEN P MOHAN S LATHA BCNO 01-08-2001 919444245009 Indian OPEN SEAT

150202799 207729 LALAN KUMAR YADU LAL YADAV PHUL KUMARI DEVI BCPH 01-01-1999 916200008795 Indian OPEN SEAT

390500774 207743 ARTI DHAKAD
VIRENDRA 
DHAKAD KAMLESH DHAKAD BCNO 12-06-1998 917747044977 Indian OPEN SEAT

380301810 207754
NEERAJ 
PATHARIA PRAHLAD KUMAR SUNITA DEVI SCNO 17-12-1998 917508048506 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120605129 207768

GADDAM 
DEEPAK 
KUMAR

GADDAM 
ADISESHU GADDAM LATHA BCNO 03-10-2001 919494753301 Indian OPEN SEAT

311305979 207792

RUSHIKESH 
ANIL 
GHANGHAV

ANIL 
BALKRUSHNA 
GHANGHAV MUKTABAI BCNO 28-01-2001 919890358755 Indian OPEN SEAT

120510632 207806
NEKKANTI 
JNANA VAMSI

NEKKANTI 
SURESH KUMAR NEKKANTI RAMA DEVI GNNO 26-05-2001 919069055556 Indian OPEN SEAT

410120893 207818 SANJITH S
SIVASANKARANA
RAYANAN P MEENA S BCNO 01-09-1999 919442840303 Indian OPEN SEAT

270703862 207826 P J SUHAS P JAYARAMAPPA A SUNITHA GNNO 10-05-2002 916363680253 Indian OPEN SEAT

440304468 207829
PRIYANSHI 
SINGH BRIJPAL SINGH HEMLATA SINGH SCNO 11-03-2001 918909402881 Indian OPEN SEAT

440702581 207843
SONALI 
VERMA BHANU PRAKASH JAIMALA SCNO 20-07-2001 919450132410 Indian OPEN SEAT

390503690 207846
SUNIDHI 
VERMA

HARISH KUMAR 
BAMNAWATH INDIRA BAIRWA SCNO 13-09-2000 919460570693 Indian OPEN SEAT

310909888 207849

DIGAMBAR 
GANPATI 
BOYANE GANPATI RAJSHRI STNO 01-01-2001 919130653837 Indian OPEN SEAT

200129446 207852 HADIA HASAN
MOHAMMAD 
ASHFAQUE ALAM FARAH DEEBA GNNO 10-01-2002 918745835421 NRI OPEN SEAT

200125854 207856
AARUSHI 
MAINI DEEPAK MAINI INDU MAINI GNNO 13-11-2000 919899136059 Indian OPEN SEAT

200152185 207858 YASHIKA SAINI SURINDER SAINI RAJ SAINI BCNO 28-08-2001 919817417640 Indian OPEN SEAT

390204321 207865
MANISH 
LAKHARA

HARI RAM 
LAKHARA BADU DEVI BCNO 10-05-2000 917014567697 Indian OPEN SEAT

280606791 207880 NITHIN JOSE SUNIL JOSE SHYLA BCNO 08-06-2001 917012298217 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270216124 207890
SANJANA 
DASGUPTA

BIBHAS 
DASGUPTA

SUCHISMITA 
DASGUPTA GNNO 06-11-2001 919008755224 Indian OPEN SEAT

411100980 207907

ISHRAQ 
BEGUM 
MUNAVAR 
KHAN MUNAVAR KHAN HAMEETHA BEEVI BCNO 28-02-2002 919486412518 NRI OPEN SEAT

120512574 207922
YANTAPALLI 
SIREESHA

YANTAPALLI 
SRINU YANTAPALLI PRIYA SCNO 11-08-1999 919666475674 Indian OPEN SEAT

200132218 207924
SHAGIL 
AHMAD SHAKIL AHMAD ROQUIYA PARWEEN GNNO 22-01-1996 919664324033 Indian OPEN SEAT

311516622 207926

KATALE 
SAKSHI 
PANDHARINAT
H PANDHARINATH MANGAL GNNO 18-04-2000 917218978718 Indian OPEN SEAT

311104213 207928
ATHAWALE 
PIYUSH VIJAY VIJAY SANGHARATNA SCNO 15-05-2000 918888507673 Indian OPEN SEAT

311209518 207929
SAWAMACHAL 
 SUMIT ANIL ANIL BALA SCNO 10-10-1997 919096655575 Indian OPEN SEAT

420128420 207932
G VYSHNAVI 
REDDY G PEDDA REDDY G VIJAYA BHARATHI GNNO 23-01-2001 919959545750 Indian OPEN SEAT

120402883 207935

KAVADI 
KEERTHANARA
J

KAVADI 
MUNIRAJA

SATHIPATI 
HEMALATHA STNO 29-10-2000

071794402807
17 Indian OPEN SEAT

370105898 207941 ADITHIYAN BASKARAN VASUKI BCNO 18-09-2001 919444384058 Indian OPEN SEAT

460814806 207942
SAKSHI 
SURYAVANSHI

SANJAY 
SURYAVANSHI

ARCHANA 
SURYAVANSHI GNNO 27-09-2000 918017637563 Indian OPEN SEAT

410908316 207946 KESAVAN S SIDDHAIYAN K ANULATHA S BCNO 25-07-2001 916381804348 Indian OPEN SEAT

281116228 207953 ASWANI M L
MANGALANANDA
N C LEENA BCNO 26-11-2000 919526367421 Indian OPEN SEAT
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370102938 207954
CHANDRASEK
AR RAVICHANDRAN RADJALATCHOUMY BCNO 10-02-2000 919597722649 Indian OPEN SEAT

410607368 207955
JOSHLIN 
VERONIKA S SAHAYARAJ M RACHEL RUBIYAL V BCNO 08-10-1999 919952297421 Indian OPEN SEAT

120404417 207967

BEERAM 
RAKESH 
PRASAD

BEERAM 
PRADEEP KUMAR

BEERAM SREE 
MARUTHI GNNO 31-01-2002 919491341114 Indian OPEN SEAT

120505869 207968

SIDDUNURI 
BHANU 
PRAKASH

SIDDUNURI 
JOSAPH THAMBI SIDDUNURI MANASA SCNO 19-02-1999 919676304376 Indian OPEN SEAT

120604990 207979
KANCHI 
VENISHA

KANCHI LAKSHMI 
NARAYANA KANCHI BHARATHI BCNO 03-06-2000 918978992324 Indian OPEN SEAT

390513378 207980 MEENAKSHI
CHETTANYA 
PRAKASH BEENA DEVI SCNO 21-08-1991 918426805659 Indian OPEN SEAT

410600373 207981

T 
SHANMUGAVA
LLI

P S 
THANGARATHAM S SOWPACKIAWATHY BCNO 07-09-2001 919486721147 Indian OPEN SEAT

410803231 207986 THIYANA T THINAKARAN K JAYASUDHA R BCNO 28-08-2000 919842867163 Indian OPEN SEAT

120104148 207995
MEDAVANKAL
A PAVANI

MEDAVANKALA 
PRABHAKARA 
RAO

MEDAVANKALA SRI 
DEVI SCNO 24-02-1997 919704371107 Indian OPEN SEAT

270239908 207996
VANI S 
KUMBAR

SIDDAPPA H 
KUMBAR MANJULA S KUMBAR BCNO 18-08-2000 919986709753 Indian OPEN SEAT

390314075 207998
JAHANVI 
SANWARIYA

MAHENDRA 
KUMAR 
SANWARIYA USHA SANWARIYA SCNO 05-01-2001 919982319009 Indian OPEN SEAT

120500643 208000

G 
CHAITHANYA 
LAHARI GOVINDAPPA M VIJAYA LAKSHMI SCNO 13-12-1996 919177038829 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120603551 208005

SUPRAJA 
REDDY 
CHINIPILLI

CH SREENIVASA 
REDDY CH JAYA LAKSHMI GNNO 01-04-2000 919701024249 Indian OPEN SEAT

440800040 208021 ARCHANA OM PRAKASH SUSHILA SCNO 06-05-1995 919161516338 Indian OPEN SEAT

440705991 208023 SANA AFREEN TAUFIQ AHMAD RAZIA BANO GNNO 06-05-1997 917905723090 Indian OPEN SEAT

390511266 208026 HARSHITA
MANGILAL 
NAGARVANSHI ALKA SCNO 17-02-2000 919413979572 Indian OPEN SEAT

120510854 208028

KARUTURI 
VENKATA SRI 
SATYA SAHITHI

KARUTURI SATYA 
NARAYANA RAO KARUTURI DURGA EWNO 07-05-2000 919989034845 Indian OPEN SEAT

120605000 208031

GUNIPE 
HARSHAVARD
HAN

GUNIPE 
PRASADA RAO GUNIPE SUGUNA SCNO 31-01-2000 919951907825 Indian OPEN SEAT

210100140 208033

GADEKAR 
VAIBHAVI 
PANDHARINAT
H

PANDHARINATH 
G GADEKAR SWATI P GADEKAR BCNO 12-10-2000 919049621446 Indian OPEN SEAT

420137773 208034
THYLAM 
SUSMITHA

THYLAM 
RAMPRASAD THYLAM RAMA BCNO 15-04-2001 918886867333 Indian OPEN SEAT

410116381 208049 SREESHMA T S SURESH KUMAR R REJINA BCNO 26-11-1999 919791185300 Indian OPEN SEAT

370106890 208052 RISHIDEEPAN J JANARTHANAN S KALAIMAGAL J BCNO 29-06-2001 916379154976 Indian OPEN SEAT

440103370 208056
HAMZA SAHIB 
KHAN

ABDUL HAKIM 
KHAN NARJIS IRAM GNNO 31-12-1997 918439746798 Indian OPEN SEAT

360401848 208065
MANAS 
RANJAN SETH HIRALAL SETH SABITRI SETH SCNO 02-11-1999 917978238973 Indian OPEN SEAT

311300260 208086
HARIOM 
KULKARNI KRISHNA GEETA EWNO 14-03-2001 919171213592 Indian OPEN SEAT
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160102428 208095
MEHAK 
AGGARWAL HARKESH KUMAR SONIA GNNO 20-07-2000 917652916801 Indian OPEN SEAT

170201064 208098
HIMANSHI 
SINGH

RAMESH KUMAR 
SINGH MAMTA SINGH STNO 10-05-2000 919826106267 Indian OPEN SEAT

120514602 208103
SUSHMA 
PEMULA

PEMULA PREMA 
KUMAR PEMULA KUMARI SCNO 19-12-2000 919494479969 Indian OPEN SEAT

270507190 208105
AMURUTHA 
VARSHINI

VISWESWARA 
RAO N USHA RANI BCNO 26-03-2000 919972815368 Indian OPEN SEAT

300304262 208107
YASHWANT 
THAKUR

KARAN SINGH 
THAKUR MUKTA THAKUR STNO 14-01-1999 918718826022 Indian OPEN SEAT

420134527 208108

GUGLAVATH 
HARICHANDA
NA

GUGLAVATH 
SHYAMLAL

GUGLAVATH 
BHUWANESHWARI STNO 23-05-2001 919989132279 Indian OPEN SEAT

411002714 208118
SACHIN 
BASKAR B BASKARAN G FLORANCE MARY B SCNO 17-02-2002 919944684473 Indian OPEN SEAT

280704279 208122 NEHA PAPPAN PAPPAN K USHA KUMARI SCNO 10-07-2000 917510207306 Indian OPEN SEAT

280706523 208123
NINI 
MARIETTA SUNIL JOSE TOJA RANI GNNO 01-01-2001 919847030595 Indian OPEN SEAT

410208688 208126
MEGHNA SRI 
K K KARUNAKARAN M KRISHNAVENI A BCNO 23-07-2001 919894025090 Indian OPEN SEAT

360412146 208127

P N 
SATYABINAYA
K

PRABIR RANJAN 
PRUSTY NIHARIKA NAYAK GNNO 04-11-2000 917978315603 Indian OPEN SEAT

410904273 208134 KRISHNASRI K KUMAR A LATHAKUMAR J K BCNO 04-03-2000 919443260629 Indian OPEN SEAT

200122909 208138

JYOTI SITARA 
RAMACHANDR
AN

C 
RAMACHANDRAN

INDU 
RAMACHANDRAN GNNO 15-01-1999 919999188999 Indian OPEN SEAT

390508349 208140
MANISHA 
GUPTA RAJENDRA GUPTA MANJU GUPTA BCNO 03-10-2000 917380547885 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120106847 208148

SHAIK 
MOHAMMAD 
SAZID SHAIK MOULANA SHAIK HASEENA BCNO 18-11-2001 919396436282 Indian OPEN SEAT

311106113 208149
MANALI 
MANDAOKAR

VINAYAKRAO 
MANDAOKAR VANITA MANDAOKAR BCNO 19-03-2000 918446777371 Indian OPEN SEAT

390105866 208156 ARPIT MEENA
CHHOTU LAL 
MEENA SUSHILA MEENA STNO 10-04-2000 919414687939 Indian OPEN SEAT

280407830 208163 NEJILA K C MUSTHAFA N P AYISHA K C BCNO 10-06-1999 916282867530 Indian OPEN SEAT
450203373 208166 GARVIT NAND KISHORE KANCHAN KISHORE SCNO 11-09-2000 918126604284 Indian OPEN SEAT

390403388 208167
SUJEETA 
KUMARI RAMESH KUMAR SHAIL KUMARI SCNO 14-12-2001 919079178038 Indian OPEN SEAT

281112067 208171
GERRY JOSE 
GEO GEO JOSEPH AMAL GEO GNNO 01-03-2000 917356629073 Indian OPEN SEAT

420302968 208182
MALOTH 
THANEESH M BABU

SAPAVATHU ALIVELU 
BAI STNO 04-02-2002 919491446830 Indian OPEN SEAT

280304172 208183
ROSHNI 
UNNIKANNAN UNNIKANNAN V RENJINI GNNO 19-01-2001 919446351269 Indian OPEN SEAT

120105838 208184
KOTA 
SUKHANTH KOTA CHANTIYYA KOTA KRUPA SCNO 30-08-2000 919849830796 Indian OPEN SEAT

120503182 208205
ANTARVEDI 
BHAVYA SAI

ANTARVEDI 
SRINIVASA RAO ANTARVEDI LAKSHMI BCNO 20-09-2001 919849710028 Indian OPEN SEAT

420101232 208209
TUNGATURTHI 
 UNNATHI

T POORNA 
CHANDRA RAO T APARNA DEVI EWNO 24-10-2000 918374111178 Indian OPEN SEAT

270802103 208213 VYOMIKA U T UMESH JAYANTHI M S SCNO 03-03-2001 919886641951 Indian OPEN SEAT

120602572 208217
GEDELA 
JYOTHI

GEDELA 
VYKUNTARAO GEDELA PADMAVATHI BCNO 17-06-2000 917780468918 Indian OPEN SEAT

280801311 208223
NIFIN 
FATHIMA

BASHEER 
EDAKKOTH SULEKHA A K BCNO 10-04-2001 919400662541 Indian OPEN SEAT

300306303 208225
AISHWARYA 
DHUNDALE

PRAMOD 
DHUNDALE PRAMILA DHUNDALE SCNO 03-11-2001 919926014267 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420504398 208229
KOMMIDI 
RAVALI

KOMMIDI LAXMA 
REDDY KOMMIDI KAVITHA EWNO 21-12-2000 919676219599 Indian OPEN SEAT

220102319 208231

MAKWANA 
DEEP 
JITENDRAKUM
AR JITENDRAKUMAR RAKSHABEN BCNO 09-05-2002 917600033935 Indian OPEN SEAT

420100950 208233
DHEERAVATH 
THARUN NAIK

DHEERAVATH 
SAIDA NAIK

DHEERAVATH 
KOTAMMA STNO 14-12-2000 919505713055 Indian OPEN SEAT

420302118 208235

BANDLA 
PAVANA 
THIRDHA

BANDLA 
PITHAIAH BANDLA SRILATHA STNO 27-10-2001 919177493141 Indian OPEN SEAT

311200359 208252
PATIL 
SUMEDH BALU BALU SUREKHA SCNO 26-05-2000 919623509186 Indian OPEN SEAT

460815962 208255

NATASA 
SULTANA 
RAHMAN ZIAUR RAHMAN NADIRA KHATUN BCNO 25-07-2002 917003113621 Indian OPEN SEAT

311004814 208256

MERCHANT 
MUSTAFA 
SADIQUE

SADIQUE 
MERCHANT HAFSA MERCHANT GNNO 20-03-2000 918082478053 Indian OPEN SEAT

200108241 208257
GHOLAM 
MOHAMMAD

MD ABDUL 
HASNAT

DARAKHSHAN 
KHATOON GNNO 05-08-1998 918218564885 Indian OPEN SEAT

390512599 208263 ALKA MUKESH KUMAR PREM DEVI EWNO 14-03-2000 919416603723 Indian OPEN SEAT

440812476 208274
NIKITA 
MISHRA

CHANDRA 
PRAKASH MISHRA ANITA MISHRA GNNO 03-03-1997 917355209380 Indian OPEN SEAT

120513146 208282
ADI MANASA 
SREE

ADI RAJESWARA 
RAO ADI MARY KUMARI SCNO 21-04-2001 919100404904 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270706490 208283
MOULIKA A 
GUPTA

A S ADISHESHA 
GUPTA H R BRUNDA EWNO 07-12-2001 919448182630 Indian OPEN SEAT

280308314 208291 ANGELA SABU K O SABU AJI SABU GNNO 19-01-2001 919446688275 Indian OPEN SEAT

450100852 208297 SAPNA PATEL JAY KARAN PATEL NEELAM PATEL GNNO 05-01-2000 919759728011 Indian OPEN SEAT

420125969 208307
T SAI BINDU 
SREE T V PRATAP T NAGESWARI BCNO 15-01-1999 918686749944 Indian OPEN SEAT

440812137 208312
RAJ KUMAR 
SINGH R B RAM VIJAY LAKSHMI SCNO 10-03-2001 918887740417 Indian OPEN SEAT

410123739 208336
M S JAYA 
SNEHA P MANIMUTHU A SANTHI BCNO 02-08-2001 919943186647 Indian OPEN SEAT

460821154 208337
SOUMYADIP 
MANDAL

RADHASHYAM 
MANDAL PUTUL RANI MANDAL SCNO 26-02-2001 917908324915 Indian OPEN SEAT

390310204 208344

REENA 
KUMARI 
MEENA

PRABHU LAL 
MEENA SOBHAG DEVI STNO 31-12-2001 919251262584 Indian OPEN SEAT

220802674 208347
KALPAK KIRAN 
PATIL

KIRAN SHIVDAS 
PATIL LATA KIRAN PATIL BCNO 20-04-2000 917768872702 Indian OPEN SEAT

230207411 208351
DEVANSHI 
CHATURVEDI D S CHATURVEDI VIMMY SHARMA GNNO 18-10-2000 919983560432 Indian OPEN SEAT

120101635 208359
GANGINENI 
NAGARJUNA

GANGINENI 
VENKATESWARA 
RAO GANGINENI SRIDEVI EWNO 15-07-2000 916302698831 Indian OPEN SEAT

300312033 208362
DIKSHA 
KHATRI R L KHATRI MEENA KHATRI GNNO 18-08-2000 919893272656 Indian OPEN SEAT

390323083 208365
PRAVEEN 
KATARIYA

SUBHASH 
CHANDRA SUMITRA DEVI SCNO 07-07-2000 918949632657 Indian OPEN SEAT

460814910 208371
SILVIYA 
MAITRA

SUBRATA KUMAR 
MAITRA GOPA MAITRA SCNO 23-09-2000 917425042963 Indian OPEN SEAT

270700643 208376
PRASHWITHA 
SHETTY

SADANANDA 
KAMBALI PRAMODA EWNO 14-06-2001 919980168617 Indian OPEN SEAT
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310414866 208382

SIRSAT 
PRAJAKTA 
MILIND

MILIND SONABA 
SIRSAT SUNITA MILIND SIRSAT SCNO 24-09-1999 918329953594 Indian OPEN SEAT

120513380 208385

RUDRAKSHUL
A JYOTHSNA 
JAHNAVI

RUDRAKSHULA 
NEELAYYA

RUDRAKSHULA 
KUSUMA BCNO 14-05-2001 918897170009 Indian OPEN SEAT

420301215 208397
BHUKYA 
SUSHMASWI

BHUKYA JAGGU 
NAIK BHUKYA VIJAYA STNO 15-08-2002 919849531897 Indian OPEN SEAT

280805914 208398

SACHIN 
SATHISH 
KRISHNAN SATHISH PK GAGI P GNNO 08-02-2001 919497238660 Indian OPEN SEAT

170100431 208439 MANI SINGH
MANOJ KUMAR 
SINGH RENU SINGH GNNO 02-02-2000 917646835950 Indian OPEN SEAT

281108958 208452
AMRUTHA A 
M AJAYAKUMAR V MALLIKA S BCNO 17-01-2000 917902511790 Indian OPEN SEAT

280103517 208456
SHAN 
SHOWKATH K SHOWKATH NISHA A N BCNO 01-08-2000 919447365878 Indian OPEN SEAT

420400498 208458 B DEEPTHI B GOVINDU B MANGAMMA BCNO 07-08-1999 918688626625 Indian OPEN SEAT

311021953 208463
MANASI 
RAJESH MANE

RAJESH NAMDEO 
MANE SMITA RAJESH MANE SCNO 03-05-2001 919869236392 Indian OPEN SEAT

420107065 208466
GOUTI 
SAHITTY

GOUTI 
SREENIVAAS GUNTI SUDHA BCNO 19-12-2000 918247225312 Indian OPEN SEAT

311400040 208467

GURLEEN 
KAUR 
WARYAH

GURDEV SINGH 
WARYAH JASBIR KAUR WARYAH GNNO 26-09-2001 918356814282 Indian OPEN SEAT

280608541 208471
HARITHA 
HARIKUMAR HARIKUMAR G AMBILY K GNNO 17-03-2000 919495308016 Indian OPEN SEAT

120203160 208493
SHAIK 
SAMEENA S ALI HUSSAIN S SHAMEEM BCNO 26-06-2000 918919579016 Indian OPEN SEAT
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220101681 208494
HEMANTH 
SALADI

SURYANARAYANA 
 MURTY SALADI

SUBBA LAKSHMI 
SALADI GNNO 16-11-2000 917434835911 Indian OPEN SEAT

311404449 208495 SHREYA AVINASH APARNA EWNO 17-09-2000 919766299536 Indian OPEN SEAT

420120818 208509
KANDREGULA 
KEERTHIKA

KANDREGULA 
TULASI RAO

KANDREGULA 
ANURADHA 
PADMAPRIYA BCNO 15-08-2001 919959811085 Indian OPEN SEAT

390503404 208513
AFSHAN 
FATIMA

MD MAHFOOZ 
ALAM YASMIN BANO GNNO 10-02-1999 918969755245 Indian OPEN SEAT

200145545 208522

MOHD 
MINHAJ 
AHMED

MOHD 
MAHBOOB 
SUBHANI AFSARI KHATOON BCNO 29-05-2001 919811380915 Indian OPEN SEAT

410611800 208528 JEYAPRIYA R RAJAPANDIAN P THAYAMMAL K SCNO 16-04-2001 919442205518 Indian OPEN SEAT

420104821 208529 V VYSHNAVI
V V 
SUBRAHMANYAM V L DURGA GNNO 24-10-2000 919490746328 Indian OPEN SEAT

280100828 208533
TREESA 
CHERIAN

CHERIAN P 
THOMAS JESSY MARY K C GNNO 05-04-2000 919447249617 Indian OPEN SEAT

280910960 208538
MIRNA 
FARHANA

ABDUSSALAM 
PAMANGADEN KADEEJA BCNO 04-03-2000 919072838881 Indian OPEN SEAT

411304918 208540

SASIKALA 
PRIYA 
DHARSHINI V

VIJAYARANGACH
OCKALINGAM S THILAGAVALLI K BCNO 01-12-2000 919865666474 Indian OPEN SEAT

160100372 208549 RISHIKA BIRLA SOHAN LAL MANJU RANI SCNO 16-08-2000 919041025701 Indian OPEN SEAT

120509708 208557
NEELAM 
ALEKHYA

NEELAMCHANDR
A SEKHAR REDDY NEELAM PRAMEELA EWNO 04-06-2001 919985346382 Indian OPEN SEAT

120500081 208564
SRIRAMISETTY 
VENKATESH

SRIRAMISETTY 
PULLAIAH

SRIRAMISETTY 
NAGALAKSHMI GNNO 18-08-2000 919666128083 Indian OPEN SEAT
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220802425 208570
NAMRATA 
MITTAL

NARENDRA 
MITTAL USHA MITTAL GNNO 26-08-2001 919375717709 Indian OPEN SEAT

270210257 208572
MEGHA S 
CHIKKALLI

SHIVALINGAPPA 
CHIKKALLI SUNITHA CHIKKALLI BCNO 25-06-2001 919845869401 Indian OPEN SEAT

270700924 208574
VAIBHAV S 
GOWDA SHEKAR G C VEENA H B GNNO 03-03-2001 919986536060 Indian OPEN SEAT

311207842 208576

RATHOD 
ROHAN 
NAMDEO

NAMDEO KISAN 
RATHOD

USHA NAMDEO 
RATHOD BCNO 27-11-1997 919420018902 Indian OPEN SEAT

420112133 208584
ANINDITA 
GHOSH

ASHIM KUMAR 
GHOSH KRISHNA GHOSH BCNO 15-03-2000 919347849711 Indian OPEN SEAT

460822375 208589 DISUIJA DAS DEBASHIS DAS SUCHITRA DAS EWNO 07-09-1998 919732917132 Indian OPEN SEAT

390326194 208595

ASHISH 
KUMAR 
MEENA

KAILASH 
CHANDRA MEENA KAMLA DEVI MEENA STNO 14-05-2001 919829369359 Indian OPEN SEAT

281100028 208600
ABHILASH S 
NAIR SUDEER KUMAR N MINI NAIR GNNO 03-06-2000 917356978796 Indian OPEN SEAT

280705241 208602 ADITYA VIJAY VIJAYAKUMAR G JYOTHI RAVEENDRAN GNNO 19-06-2000 919895525955 Indian OPEN SEAT

280804926 208607
RISWANA 
THASLEEN RAZAK ASSIA BCNO 13-11-1999 919645737552 Indian OPEN SEAT

380302971 208608 SANYA AHUJA
PRAMOD KUMAR 
AHUJA JYOTHI AHUJA GNNO 16-02-1999 918433289707 Indian OPEN SEAT

420134769 208615

AKEPATI 
SNEHALATHA 
REDDY

AKEPATI 
MAHESWAR 
REDDY AKEPATI SULOCHANA GNNO 29-10-2001 918897848749 Indian OPEN SEAT

270232761 208618
MADIHA 
TASNEEM FAROOQ ALI ZAKIYA NASEEM BCNO 26-07-2000 919731494424 Indian OPEN SEAT

410600308 208625 SWEDHA M MANIMARAN JAYANTHI BCNO 14-02-2001 918883885454 Indian OPEN SEAT

440305075 208632
GARIMA 
SINGH

SUKRAM PAL 
SINGH SARVESH RANI SCNO 18-02-1999 919411683422 Indian OPEN SEAT
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460802149 208643
SAYAN 
KUMAR DEY

SWAPAN KUMAR 
DEY BOBY DEY GNNO 07-05-1999 919903447824 Indian OPEN SEAT

300105356 208653
ANJALI 
ABRAHAM

ABRAHAM 
JOSEPH TESSY ABRAHAM GNNO 23-07-2001 919617637164 Indian OPEN SEAT

120102319 208656
DANDUPROLU 
PADMA PRIYA CHENNAIAH ANNAPURNA BCNO 04-08-2000 919030116150 Indian OPEN SEAT

280304698 208671
CHANDANA 
GOPAKUMAR GOPAKUMAR T K SHEEBA K S SCNO 23-02-2000 919544928588 Indian OPEN SEAT

250103681 208674
AKANKSHA 
SINGH

SHASHI KANT 
SINGH CHANDA SINGH GNNO 01-09-2000 919858663501 Indian OPEN SEAT

281106394 208709
JAGAN G 
PILLAI GIJI KUMAR C DEEPA GIJIKUMAR GNNO 31-07-2000 919446851992 Indian OPEN SEAT

270705269 208710 YOGESH K S
SHANMUKHAPPA 
K MAMATHA BCNO 24-09-2001 918105549214 Indian OPEN SEAT

260304225 208720
NIKHIL 
KUMAR JHA DEV KANT JHA SUNILA DEVI EWNO 15-11-1997 917250486223 Indian OPEN SEAT

170301192 208723
SHAMBHAVI 
MISHRA

SHAILESH 
KUMAR MISHRA PURNIMA MISHRA GNNO 29-12-1998 917509828282 Indian OPEN SEAT

390501223 208726 DIVYA SETHI AJAY SETHI ANITA SETHI EWNO 17-12-1999 919436012641 Indian OPEN SEAT

220100381 208734

SAKARIA 
DHARMIK 
SUDHIR

SAKARIA SUDHIR 
BABULAL

SAKARIA GEETA 
SUDHIR GNNO 12-08-2000 919825356622 Indian OPEN SEAT

460814398 208747
BARNASHIS 
ROY TARAK ROY SOMA ROY EWNO 17-09-1999 917059278557 Indian OPEN SEAT

200103525 208756
SHRITIKA 
SAGAR

AJAB SINGH 
SAGAR KULDEEP SAGAR SCNO 01-02-2000 919717695040 Indian OPEN SEAT

440705273 208760

GAURAV 
KUMAR 
VERMA RAKESH KUMAR ASHARANI VERMA SCNO 07-05-1995 917599040803 Indian OPEN SEAT

280103448 208765
MEENAKSHY 
JAYAN B JAYAN SUJITHA KUMARY S BCNO 16-07-2000 919495210493 Indian OPEN SEAT
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440904611 208766
ROHAN 
KUMAR RAJPAL SINGH NIRMALA DEVI SCNO 31-01-1998 919560704762 Indian OPEN SEAT

410101610 208768 ASHWIN S N V SRIDHARAN RAMYA GNNO 04-10-2001 919444602378 Indian OPEN SEAT

200114357 208782

SUZANNE 
MARY 
STEPHEN

VINAY KUMAR 
STEPHEN MINI STEPHEN MASSEY SCNO 28-06-2001 919899506790 Indian OPEN SEAT

200150743 208784
AKASH 
KUMAR SINGH

VIJAY KUMAR 
SINGH GAYATRI KUMARI BCNO 16-04-2000 919717405335 Indian OPEN SEAT

411100430 208801
AMIRTHA RAJ 
S

SELVAMURUGAR
AJ A RAMILADEVI S BCNO 25-11-2000 919943260185 Indian OPEN SEAT

200105526 208806
A SHERLY 
BANET

AD ANTONY 
NIRAI ARUL 
SELVAN JENOVA LATHA DEVI GNNO 18-02-2002 919531939827 Indian OPEN SEAT

441002727 208812
ROHAN 
GAUTAM

PRABHAT KUMAR 
GAUTAM SHRILATA GAUTAM SCNO 28-01-2000 919811001310 Indian OPEN SEAT

200144489 208828 YASHI BUTALIA SANJAY KUMAR MEENA SCNO 05-02-2001 919810819290 Indian OPEN SEAT

240103242 208838
ANKITA 
DHIMAN SURESH KUMAR SAPNA DEVI BCNO 31-01-2000 917650906698 Indian OPEN SEAT

210104382 208839

RITIKSHA 
GOPALKRISHN
A NAIK

GOPALKRISHNA 
PAYAK NAIK

TEJASWI 
GOPALKRISHNA NAIK GNNO 06-05-2001 917028690733 Indian OPEN SEAT

441100583 208867
KUMARI 
SHEIKHA

RATNAKAR 
PRASAD MAMTA PRASAD GNNO 26-12-1999

583787955558
37 Indian OPEN SEAT

390505053 208868 LEENA GUPTA
MUKESH KUMAR 
GUPTA SUNITA RANI GOYAL GNNO 25-07-2000 919414711220 Indian OPEN SEAT

270220930 208869
AMOGHAVARS
HA S SATISH B PRATHIBHA SATISH BCNO 17-08-2001 918310249751 Indian OPEN SEAT

281102430 208882
MEENAKSHI R 
S REGI KUMAR V SANDHYA T K SCNO 04-12-2000 919446403492 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270305650 208903 BHAVANA G B G P BALAKRISHNA G B HONNAMMA BCNO 23-04-2000 917975264975 Indian OPEN SEAT
320104020 208916 BM RAEESAH MV SAFIULLAH NASHIMA BCNO 03-01-1999 916909202105 Indian OPEN SEAT

370104101 208922
SHARVAN 
KUMAR P PRAKASH KUMAR PRAUDEVI BCNO 07-07-2000 919840974427 Indian OPEN SEAT

280707616 208940
MOSES REJI 
CHANDY

REJI CHANDY 
MATHEWS MINI THOMAS GNNO 01-02-2001 917025581964 Indian OPEN SEAT

270702829 208960

SHREEGOURI 
SANJEEVA 
MUDRI

SANJEEVA M 
MUDRI SUMA S M GNNO 21-08-2001 919242215990 Indian OPEN SEAT

390480443 208975
HRADYESH 
RAJ TRIVEDI

NAVNEET RAJ 
TRIVEDI SANGITA TRIVEDI GNNO 15-03-2000 919799429378 Indian OPEN SEAT

311405228 208993
NALE AARYA 
NITIN NITIN SANGEETA BCNO 27-09-2000 919881798931 Indian OPEN SEAT

440401285 208999 TIYA KUMARI MAHIPAL SINGH MANJU SCNO 27-08-1998 919953422105 Indian OPEN SEAT

200135993 209000
KANISHKA 
GARJOLA

UMESH 
CHANDRA 
GARJOLA GEETA GARJOLA GNNO 11-12-2000

852298990685
22 Indian OPEN SEAT

210100201 209007

VINOSHA 
HILDA 
GRACIAS

HILBON ASHTON 
GRACIAS

SINATRA BARRETO 
GRACIAS GNNO 24-10-2001 919119411267 Indian OPEN SEAT

311016184 209009

RIASRI 
RAMNARAYAN 
 NAYAK

RAMNARAYAN 
NAYAK

ANNU BHARTI 
RAMNARAYAN NAYAK BCNO 12-04-2002 917977482346 Indian OPEN SEAT

311113643 209010

PATLE 
SHRADDHA 
SANJAY SANJAY PATLE SEEMA BCNO 25-05-2000 917350777902 Indian OPEN SEAT

311101958 209012 SWETA RANE
RAMKISHOR 
RANE URMILA RANE BCNO 17-03-2000 918275398869 Indian OPEN SEAT

310809825 209024

KAMBLE 
AVANTI 
ARVIND ARVIND VASANTI SCNO 02-02-2001 918830848246 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270219485 209026
ARSHIYA 
TASKEEN

MOHAMMED 
MUSHEER AYESHA UNNISA BCNO 05-11-2000 919036122655 Indian OPEN SEAT

440803815 209049 BINI BISWAS
ARUN KUMAR 
BISWAS MONIKA BISWAS SCNO 17-02-2000 919918555525 Indian OPEN SEAT

420120208 209064

NERALLA 
VISWANADH 
MARUTHI 
DEEPAK

N S V D MURALI 
PRASAD N PRASANNA LAKSHMI GNNO 13-07-2001 918179800259 Indian OPEN SEAT

410117621 209065 JANANI T P THIRUKUMAR T DEEPA BCNO 20-02-2001 917299384939 Indian OPEN SEAT

280610507 209071 ANJALI R RATNAKUMAR A PUSHPA KUMARI C V SCNO 05-03-2002 919446483659 Indian OPEN SEAT

280400979 209075
DIYA 
RAVINDRAN RAVINDRAN B PREETHA V O BCNO 08-05-2002 919447085175 Indian OPEN SEAT

160109072 209079
ABHINEET 
SINGH JAGDISH SINGH NAVDEEP BHATTI SCNO 15-12-2001 919417244870 Indian OPEN SEAT

300101819 209105

GOURAV 
SINGH 
RAGHUWANS
HI

RAGHUVEER 
SINGH 
RAGHUWANSHI

INDUMATI 
RAGHUWANSHI GNNO 30-06-2000 919617136332 Indian OPEN SEAT

210102019 209115
ISHA ARUN 
MALIK ARUN MALIK ANUJA MALIK GNNO 11-02-2001 918788159859 Indian OPEN SEAT

220710058 209123
BHADESHIYA 
SONALI MUKESHBHAI JYOTIBEN BCNO 23-11-2001 919106330594 Indian OPEN SEAT

410110711 209128 NIVETHA A S
SETHU 
MADHAVAN A G MALAR VIZHI A V BCNO 16-11-2001 919840339210 Indian OPEN SEAT

460501011 209131
ARYAROOP 
MAJUMDER

KUNAL 
MAJUMDER

ALOKANANDA 
MAZUMDER EWNO 04-01-2000 919831129583 Indian OPEN SEAT

280805520 209133 AISWARYA R U C RAMAN PADMINI P P SCNO 10-07-2000 917994322424 Indian OPEN SEAT

311801036 209136
LALWANI 
HARSH ANIL LALWANI ANIL LALWANI KOMAL ANIL GNNO 17-08-2001 918828453875 NRI OPEN SEAT
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270221092 209137
SAGARIKA 
SESHAGIRI B K SESHAGIRI PRIYA KULKARNI GNNO 05-09-2001 917406393736 Indian OPEN SEAT

270810017 209145
SWATHI 
MEGHANA K R

K A SRINIVAS 
RAJEEV S V VAKULA DEVI GNNO 14-02-2001 919379255855 Indian OPEN SEAT

230209457 209146 SAHIL DURAN KAPTAN SINGH MEENU BCNO 05-11-1999 918396899710 Indian OPEN SEAT

310604423 209154

LANGOTE 
SAGAR 
TUKARAM

LANGOTE 
TUKARAM HARI

LANGOTE SAVITA 
TUKARAM BCNO 14-12-1999 917507787572 Indian OPEN SEAT

200153537 209155
NANDINI 
MEHRA RAVI MEHRA BABITA MEHRA GNNO 02-10-2000

091987309789
5 Indian OPEN SEAT

280608434 209164
ATHIRA 
CHANDRAN

BALACHANDRAN 
K SETHU LEKSHMI R EWNO 03-04-2001 919400529970 Indian OPEN SEAT

220103010 209181

NANDINI 
ANAND 
CHUGH ANAND CHUGH MONIKA CHUGH GNNO 27-12-2001 917405811670 Indian OPEN SEAT

280804761 209192
AATHSHA 
MEHAR

AHAMMED SIRAJ 
K K BUSHRA P GNNO 30-04-2001 919447469484 Indian OPEN SEAT

260200335 209194
SUDESHNA 
PAUL SUBRATA PAUL KAJARI PAUL BCNO 16-08-1999 916299007652 Indian OPEN SEAT

160101273 209203
ASHISH 
KUMAR BAL KISHAN SAROJ SCNO 25-06-2001 919896598778 Indian OPEN SEAT

300400346 209220
SHIVESH 
TAMRAKAR

KISHORI NANDAN 
TAMRAKAR ARTI TAMRAKAR BCNO 14-02-2000 917771070511 Indian OPEN SEAT

200125704 209249
RAHUL 
KUMAR

MAN SINGH 
MEENA GUDDI DEVI STNO 05-03-2000 918447625545 Indian OPEN SEAT

380201781 209256
KHUSHIAL 
KUMAR DESH BANDHU BEENA RANI GNNO 27-04-2001 917889273299 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311216452 209288

DONGRE 
MANGESH 
SANJAY

SANJAY 
BHAGWAN 
DONGRE

JOSHNA SANJAY 
DONGRE SCNO 18-06-1989 919922904362 Indian OPEN SEAT

120102594 209290
SHAIK 
MUDDASIRUN SHAIK KARIMULLA SHAIK GULZAR BCNO 10-07-1997 918143051940 Indian OPEN SEAT

120103856 209301

MANNAVA 
LAKSHMI 
SAILAJA

MANNAVA SYAM 
PRASAD

MANNAVA VIJAYA 
KRISHNA GNNO 03-04-2001 919848660504 Indian OPEN SEAT

120401182 209314

MENTA 
VENKATA SAI 
ROOPESH

MENTA VENKATA 
SUBBA 
SATYANARAYANA MENTA BHAVANI EWNO 18-06-2000 918885665333 Indian OPEN SEAT

120505112 209319 T MANASA T MADDULETI B SREEDEVI BCNO 15-07-2000 919494738515 Indian OPEN SEAT

120200183 209320
MEESALA 
MANASA

MEESALA 
MADDILETY

MEESALA 
MAHESWARAMMA SCNO 14-05-2000 918464870164 Indian OPEN SEAT

390302055 209323 VIDHI MEENA
KAMLESH 
KUMAR MEENA GEETA MEENA STNO 09-10-1998 916375756289 Indian OPEN SEAT

420102982 209324
GOUDA 
BINDU PRIYA

GOUDA 
SUDARSHAN GOUDA MANJULA SCNO 18-02-2001 919849070180 Indian OPEN SEAT

120600987 209330
ANUSHA 
PARLA

RAMESH BABU 
PARLA SUJATHA PARLA SCNO 19-04-2002 919030820887 Indian OPEN SEAT

390319250 209341 NISHEET AMAL KISHORI DAS CHINTA DEVI SCNO 15-11-1997 918340487318 Indian OPEN SEAT

420114346 209343

SYEDA 
FATIMA 
SHUTTARI

MIR FERASAT ALI 
SHUTTARI SHABANA TABASSUM BCNO 09-08-1999 918885557861 Indian OPEN SEAT

360406788 209352 DHARITRI SING ARJUN SING PARBATI SING STNO 23-08-1999 919348956011 Indian OPEN SEAT

220104701 209361 YESHA
JIGISHKUMAR 
TRIVEDI VIBHA GNNO 02-04-2002 919426373932 Indian OPEN SEAT
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281207029 209373 KEERTHANA K KUMARAN C RASMI B BCNO 17-03-2002 919645728497 Indian OPEN SEAT
240204059 209377 SHASHI RAJ PRATAP CHAND GANGA DEVI STNO 09-05-1999 918894121082 Indian OPEN SEAT

150223644 209379
RAJESH 
KUMAR RAJAK

GOURI SHANKAR 
RAJAK PUSHPA DEVI SCNO 30-04-1999 917759058907 Indian OPEN SEAT

320100223 209382
MELANIE 
CHONGTHAM

CHONGTHAM 
PRITHI RAJ

CHONGTHAM 
SANATOMBI BCNO 05-03-2001 917005414830 Indian OPEN SEAT

420138415 209383
DEVARADESI 
SAI KIRAN

DEVARADESI 
LAXMINARAYANA

DEVARADESI SRI 
LATHA BCNO 14-06-2000 919989078024 Indian OPEN SEAT

270506491 209384 AYUB KHAJA SAB HAFIZA BEGUM BCNO 18-07-2001 919916432602 Indian OPEN SEAT

120201899 209387
SURA SURA 
AMARNATH S S BABU RAO S JAYA LAKSHMI STNO 10-08-1999 919908750475 Indian OPEN SEAT

120300631 209388

BOYELLA 
DIMPUL 
ANGEL

BOYELLA 
GURAVAIAH

KOTAPURI 
PRABHAVATHI SCNO 12-07-2001 919705335889 Indian OPEN SEAT

270240829 209391 M VARUN MOHAN S INDUMATHI N BCNO 20-06-2001 918792712472 Indian OPEN SEAT

280708427 209395
AMALA 
UTHAMAN K UTHAMAN K SREELEKHA SCNO 23-03-1999 917510853081 Indian OPEN SEAT

281111027 209399
AISWARYA S 
IGNATIOUS IGNATIOUS V SHEEJA T J BCNO 12-12-1999 919447002126 Indian OPEN SEAT

120505169 209400
RAMAVATH 
KARUNA BAI

RAMAVATH 
NATWARLAL NAIK

RAMAVATH LAKSHMI 
DEVI BAI STNO 25-01-2001 918520090509 Indian OPEN SEAT

120601193 209415

VYTLA 
SRAVAN 
KRISHNA

VYTLA SASIDHAR 
SRINIVASA 
KUMAR

VYTLA VENKATA 
LAKSHMI EWNO 08-05-2002 919959791799 Indian OPEN SEAT

460100228 209421
ANUSREE 
SAHA DHIMAN SAHA SOMA SAHA SCNO 30-01-2000 917890840570 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280105633 209422
ANGEL 
ANTONY ANTONY LISSY ANTONY BCNO 25-04-2000 918139098841 Indian OPEN SEAT

120609756 209424
KRISHNA 
GOWTHAM V

APPA RAO 
VEERNALA

VIJAYA LAXMI 
VEERNALA SCNO 30-06-2001 919347521817 Indian OPEN SEAT

270708991 209430
RAGHAVENDR
A DADGIKAR

RAJKUMAR 
DADGIKAR RANI MAHADEVI STNO 05-03-2001 919901742398 Indian OPEN SEAT

420504625 209431
KORRA 
VENKATESH KORRA SRINIVAS KORRA LALITHA STNO 24-07-1994 919133203174 Indian OPEN SEAT

310405127 209440
MORE 
SAURABH DHURAJI MORE SINDHU MORE SCNO 13-10-1999 919594481999 Indian OPEN SEAT

360503038 209441
SHANDANA 
PARWEEN

SAYED MURSHID 
ALI GULROSE FIRDOUS EWNO 28-01-1999 917381338801 Indian OPEN SEAT

410904356 209450
KRISHNA 
PRIYA R B BASKARAN R PADMINI A BCNO 06-04-2002 918682937944 Indian OPEN SEAT

420106110 209455
MORTHA 
JAYANTH

MORTHA 
NARAYANA 
MURTHY MORTHA DEVI SCNO 19-02-2001 919393013685 Indian OPEN SEAT

270101379 209457
MAHALING 
YARANAL MALLIKARJUN BHARATI GNNO 25-04-2001 919945323843 Indian OPEN SEAT

390510891 209462 PRITI RANJAN
RAJ KUMAR 
CHOUDHARY SHARDA KUMARI SCNO 08-10-1994 916204511854 Indian OPEN SEAT

120608160 209466

VATTIKOLLA 
SATYA 
PRASHANTHI V SRINIVAS V SAROJA DEVI GNNO 28-11-2000 919848739332 Indian OPEN SEAT

411303487 209470
HARI 
SHANKER V

VENKATAKRISHN
AN R S SUBBULAKSHMI M BCNO 31-12-2000 916381814853 Indian OPEN SEAT

310810163 209471

VARDHAMAN 
PRAMOD 
BUDRUK

PRAMOD 
APPASAHEB 
BUDRUK

SUMAN PRAMOD 
BUDRUK GNNO 18-05-2000 917665080105 Indian OPEN SEAT

260100263 209489
ASHUTOSH 
RANJAN KAMAL DEO RAM NIRMALA DEVI SCNO 17-03-1998 919116517398 Indian OPEN SEAT
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160101677 209490
KIRANJEET 
KAUR BALWANT SINGH KAMLESH KUMARI SCNO 28-02-2000 919915587132 Indian OPEN SEAT

380200371 209491
NAVPREET 
KAUR SUKHRAJ SINGH BEANT KAUR SCNO 27-03-2001 916283115227 Indian OPEN SEAT

390503637 209492

AYESHA 
SIDDIQUE 
ALAM SHAHID ALAM SHAISTA ALAM GNNO 26-12-1998 919836388948 Indian OPEN SEAT

280603117 209494
SNEHA 
SAJEENDRAN B SAJEENDRAN C BEENAMMA S GNNO 08-08-2000 919400428860 Indian OPEN SEAT

120303034 209496
BONAMUKKAL
A SREYA

BONAMUKKALA 
VENKATA 
RAMANA REDDY B JAYA LAKSHMI EWNO 22-12-2001 918801880129 Indian OPEN SEAT

120507992 209497
DAKKA 
MANASA

DAKKA BALA 
MADDILETI DAKKA DESHI SCNO 22-06-2001 919440514221 Indian OPEN SEAT

170201154 209512
TRAYAMBAK 
PATEL

KRISHNA 
CHANDRA PATEL LALITA PATEL BCNO 05-10-1998 919754464687 Indian OPEN SEAT

140103207 209516
SATABDI 
DUTTA NIRMAL DUTTA PRATIMA DUTTA BCNO 18-01-2000 919435137278 Indian OPEN SEAT

120503328 209525

PEMMADI 
SRIMATHA 
BHAVANI

PEMMADI 
SRINIVASA RAO PEMMADI LAKSHMI BCNO 27-04-2001 919951887037 Indian OPEN SEAT

311521440 209532
SAPKAL 
SUMIT VISHNU VISHNU MANGAL SCNO 08-07-2002 919067162310 Indian OPEN SEAT

270226468 209533
S SANJANA 
DEVI

S V 
SATYANARAYANA S LAKSHMI RATNAM BCNO 22-09-2001 919845828538 Indian OPEN SEAT

411304585 209534
KAVYA JONES 
M MURUGAN S SELVARANI T BCNO 14-11-2000 919486210556 Indian OPEN SEAT
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411200306 209535 ARJUN Y YOGANATHAN RAJAMALLIGA SCNO 17-05-2002 919943128758 Indian OPEN SEAT

120514717 209537
BONDILI 
ROSHINI

B NAGENDRA 
SINGH K NAGA SUNEETHA BCNO 29-09-2000 918143293222 Indian OPEN SEAT

460810326 209538
ANTARIKA 
BASU DEBSANKAR BASU KABITA BASU GNNO 29-10-1999 918597330138 Indian OPEN SEAT

120606137 209549
CHRISTINA S 
BHARATHI SAVARA EBARU SAVARA MANJU STNO 26-11-2000 919494448444 Indian OPEN SEAT

310808683 209556
MULLA AARJU 
HAIDARALI HAIDARALI RAMIJA BCNO 11-04-2002 919552978684 Indian OPEN SEAT

310403513 209567

PRATIMA 
PRAKASH 
PAITHANE

PRAKASH B 
PAITHANE KAVITA SCNO 28-11-1996 919057731155 Indian OPEN SEAT

200122006 209572 SONALI
RAM CHANDER 
GUPTA SUNITA GUPTA EWNO 31-10-1999 919910210825 Indian OPEN SEAT

311107864 209574

BHARGAV 
VIJAY 
MASRAM VIJAY MASRAM PRIYA VIJAY MASRAM STNO 27-07-1999 919588634955 Indian OPEN SEAT

460701551 209581 SANDIP DAS MIHIR DAS SANDHYA DAS SCNO 10-06-2001 918327428504 Indian OPEN SEAT

420300569 209592
KOTHA 
ARAVIND

KOTHA RAMESH 
BABU KOTHA SATYAVANI BCNO 01-10-2001 919705881684 Indian OPEN SEAT

410105441 209594 JENARDHAN S SRINIVASAN V RADHIKA A EWNO 09-11-2001 917358403765 Indian OPEN SEAT

460200556 209609
SHUBHA 
KUNDU TAPAN KUNDU JHARNA KUNDU GNNO 26-02-2001 918436842868 Indian OPEN SEAT

281106149 209616 ALEESHA S SASANKAN N HENA K S SCNO 15-03-2000 919400076694 Indian OPEN SEAT

270224136 209631
R P SHWETHA 
REDDY

R 
PURUSHOTHAMA
N P VAIJAYANTHI BCNO 16-08-2000 919900845651 Indian OPEN SEAT

411304715 209632

XAVIER 
MELVIN RAJA 
M

MICHAEL ARUN 
PRAGASH R JAMILA M BCNO 12-03-2002 919443047880 Indian OPEN SEAT
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200103815 209633
VAISHNAVI 
GAUR KAPIL GAUR SEEMA GAUR EWNO 23-08-1996 919873945195 Indian OPEN SEAT

420124440 209635 G SOWMYA G SRINIVASULU G UMADEVI SCNO 23-04-2001 919492503207 Indian OPEN SEAT

120610501 209643 GARA RAJA
GARA VENKATA 
RAO GARA SATYAVATHI SCNO 19-06-2000 918500259516 Indian OPEN SEAT

160116667 209653
RASHPAL 
SINGH RANA

BHUPINDER 
SINGH RAKSHA RANA GNNO 21-04-2000 919056284692 Indian OPEN SEAT

411206356 209658
YOGALAKSHMI 
 N NATARAJAN A TAMILARASI P SCNO 16-03-2001 918111057695 Indian OPEN SEAT

440904374 209665 UNIQA RANI SATISH KUMAR KUSUMLATA SCNO 20-11-1997 919319375093 Indian OPEN SEAT

280811720 209678 ARATHI K
SASIDHARAN 
NAIR K REENA BHAI GNNO 25-08-2000 917025657247 Indian OPEN SEAT

380302204 209679 RAVNEET RAI BALJIT KAMAL PARMINDER KAUR SCNO 16-09-2000 919465235261 Indian OPEN SEAT

200148367 209685
SHIVANGI 
TYAGI

KRISHAN KUMAR 
TYAGI BEENA TYAGI GNNO 17-12-1999 919891537566 Indian OPEN SEAT

270224907 209686
SUKANYA 
BIRADAR NINGANGOUDA MANJULA BCNO 21-07-2001 919110225701 Indian OPEN SEAT

411000660 209695 SANTHIYA S
SADHISHKUMAR 
V MALAR VIZHI BCNO 05-03-2001 919443847355 Indian OPEN SEAT

460502349 209699 MALLIKA KABI PRABHAS KABI MANISHA KABI BCNO 02-05-2000 918972725030 Indian OPEN SEAT
411401123 209706 SARANYA G GOVINDAN C JAYANTHI G SCNO 16-08-2001 919486835532 Indian OPEN SEAT

311517175 209709

DHANE 
UTKARSHA 
RAVINDRA

DHANE 
RAVINDRA 
VINAYAK VANDANA GNNO 26-10-2001 919860921796 Indian OPEN SEAT

120606277 209710

SATYAVARAPU 
 
SUBRAMANYA
M

SATYAVARAPU 
VASUDEVA RAO

SATYAVARAPU 
BHAGYA LAKSHMI EWNO 06-11-2001 919441757638 Indian OPEN SEAT

410607125 209715 KAMATCHI R
RAMACHANDRAN 
 C SAGUNTHALA S BCNO 10-07-2001 919840177924 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270606266 209717
AKANKSHA 
BADACHIKAR AVINASH ANUSHA GNNO 18-01-2000 919900449752 Indian OPEN SEAT

270511710 209725
AYESHA 
FIRDOUS RAFEEQ AHMED ASRA SHIRAZ BCNO 21-09-1999 917892915725 Indian OPEN SEAT

281204330 209733
NEETHULAKSH
MI P R RAVIRAJAN P V SAJITHA RAVIRAJAN BCNO 05-11-2000 919847320525 Indian OPEN SEAT

281107080 209734 AMAL S SUNIL R K REENA V BCNO 11-04-2000 919745616082 Indian OPEN SEAT

281115580 209739 VAISHNAVI B R REGHU P BINDHU A S SCNO 03-05-2000 919526838958 Indian OPEN SEAT

120201975 209745
LGONDA SRI 
RAJI

L DEVENDER 
REDDY L HEMA CHANDRIKA GNNO 13-02-2001 919900243110 Indian OPEN SEAT

260103924 209754
ADARSH 
KUMAR

MANOJ KUMAR 
THAKUR BABITA DEVI BCNO 11-07-2000 917903266445 Indian OPEN SEAT

281109903 209757
MUHAMMED 
SHEFEEK N S A NOORUDEEN A SHOFITHA BEEVI BCNO 13-05-1994 919497779606 Indian OPEN SEAT

220806845 209761

DAYANI 
MOSAMBEN 
HIRENBHAI HIRENBHAI SHILPABEN EWNO 05-04-2001 919879825999 Indian OPEN SEAT

311704728 209764

SHUBHAM 
VILAS 
NAIKNAWARE VILAS VANITA SCNO 23-07-2000 919922189183 Indian OPEN SEAT

200104808 209772
KANIKA 
CHOUDHARY HARINDER SINGH SUMAN CHOUDHARY BCNO 08-01-2001 919312148096 Indian OPEN SEAT

380100848 209773 OJAS RANA
GIAN CHAND 
RANA ANUPAMA RANA GNNO 13-11-2001 919464839626 Indian OPEN SEAT

420203823 209781

BADDAM 
YASHWANTH 
REDDY

BADDAM JAGAN 
REDDY BADDAM LAXMI EWNO 29-06-1999 917032090112 Indian OPEN SEAT

280307133 209790 RESHMA S
SIVASANKARAN C 
G JAYASREE V GNNO 08-07-2000 918547931059 Indian OPEN SEAT

410915425 209805 KISHORE S SARAVANAN V POONGODI S BCNO 19-07-2000 919942373399 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120602662 209809
DHAVALA 
JOSHNA

DHAVALA 
ANANDA RAO DHAVALA JAMUNA BCNO 14-05-2001 917396668812 Indian OPEN SEAT

310800777 209819

KARPE 
RUPPRANAV 
RUPESH RUPESH SUNITA SCNO 17-09-1999 919503019943 Indian OPEN SEAT

200145653 209833
RITIKA 
SOLANKI JOGINDER SINGH ANITA KUMARI GNNO 25-03-2001 919311613135 Indian OPEN SEAT

120201523 209843
G ROOPA 
YADAV

G CHANDRA 
YADAV G SARADA BCNO 01-02-2001 917780569616 Indian OPEN SEAT

410302251 209844 DHARANI V
VENKATESAPERU
MAL R SELLALAKSHMI V BCNO 24-06-2000 919486512768 Indian OPEN SEAT

390504750 209855
RAMA SHREE 
YOGEE AMAR NATH CHETAN BCNO 22-09-2000 919530045001 Indian OPEN SEAT

310400742 209856

SIDDIQUI 
FAIZAAN 
AHMED 
MOHAMMED 
RAEES AHMED

MOHAMMED 
RAEES AHMED SEEMA AFROZ GNNO 27-08-1999 918329499931 Indian OPEN SEAT

170103040 209861
ANCHAL 
THAKUR

AKHILESH 
THAKUR ARCHANA THAKUR GNNO 08-11-2000 919229457276 Indian OPEN SEAT

311019534 209868

PANTAGANI 
NIKITA 
NARENDRA NARENDRA SAMPOORNA BCNO 08-12-2000 919820173408 Indian OPEN SEAT

420114232 209869
SAIDA 
GOUTHAMI

SAIDA RAJAIAH 
PRASAD SAIDA SUNITHA SCNO 27-12-2000 918897421342 Indian OPEN SEAT

310105011 209887

BHALERAO 
UTKARSH 
BABA BABA JYOTSNA SCNO 14-02-2000 919881258019 Indian OPEN SEAT

120100452 209892 KIRAN
GANJI KRISHNA 
BABU GANJI SARADA GNNO 01-10-1999 918897178172 Indian OPEN SEAT

281107933 209898 FATHIMA S FAIZAL H M SHEEBA H BCNO 30-05-2000 919995684179 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420200752 209902
KUNDARAPU 
PRAVALIKA KUNDARAPU RAVI KUNDARAPU LATHA BCNO 12-09-2000 919100205244 Indian OPEN SEAT

311022456 209905

KANOJIA 
KAMAL 
GANESH GANESH SHASHIKALA GNNO 04-03-2001 919082297239 Indian OPEN SEAT

300303098 209908 AASTHA SONI ASHISH SONI JYOTI SONI BCNO 19-09-1998 919479452500 Indian OPEN SEAT

460812649 209909
SUBHAM 
SAHA

DIPAK KUMAR 
SAHA ANJANA SAHA SCNO 02-03-2001 919933049385 Indian OPEN SEAT

300103887 209910
HIMANI 
TIWARI RAM TIWARI MAMTA TIWARI EWNO 29-03-2000 919265464398 Indian OPEN SEAT

270202902 209929 PRAKRUTHI M

MANJUNATHA 
BALEHALLI 
PANDRI

ANUPAMA 
PERUMUNDA GNNO 02-01-2002 919845612198 Indian OPEN SEAT

420125557 209930
MUNIPALLI 
NANDINI

MUNIPALLI 
JAYANNA MUNIPALLI NAGAMANI BCNO 13-06-2001 917032359010 Indian OPEN SEAT

120504945 209931

BADAVATH 
SARATH 
CHANDRA

BADAVATH 
VENKATESWARLU

BADAVATH KRISHNA 
KUMARI STNO 15-03-2002 919715549785 Indian OPEN SEAT

410303749 209943
DEEPALAKSHM
I P PADMANABAN D MARIAMMAL P BCNO 08-12-2000 919442290747 Indian OPEN SEAT

390311619 209944

BHAGYASHREE 
 JAGDISH 
RAMTEKE

JAGDISH 
VITHOBA 
RAMTEKE

CHHAYA JAGDISH 
RAMTEKE SCNO 29-11-2000 919829120981 Indian OPEN SEAT

440710752 209946 KM PRIYANSHI RAMESH CHAND PUSHPA RAJAN SCNO 30-01-2001 919682075681 Indian OPEN SEAT

390602755 209955
PARTH 
GOLWALKAR

SAMEER 
GOLWALKAR ARCHANA GOLWALKAR GNNO 15-05-2000 919664254503 Indian OPEN SEAT

270700814 209958
THRUPTHI M 
NAIK MOHAN V MEENA STNO 23-03-2000 919482181622 Indian OPEN SEAT

120506712 209966
PAKALA 
HARIKA PAKALA PRASAD PAKALA KAVITHA BCNO 06-03-2001 919912440817 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120501779 209970
DUDEKULA 
ASHIK BANU

DUDEKULA 
IBRAHIM DUDEKULA RAJIYA BEE BCNO 18-05-2000 919010055029 Indian OPEN SEAT

160117349 209973

KRISHNA 
KUMARI 
MEENA

KANHAIYA LAL 
MEENA KISHKANDA MEENA STNO 07-08-2001 917597300211 Indian OPEN SEAT

160114361 209975
SHREYA 
GANGOLI R N GANGOLI SHASHI KALA SCNO 06-08-2001 919465405442 Indian OPEN SEAT

390351976 209978
PRAVEEN 
KUMAR BHANWAR LAL PABU DEVI EWNO 01-05-1999 918239753513 Indian OPEN SEAT

310302136 209986

KOCHE 
SHREYA 
SUHAS SUHAS KOCHE VIDYA BCNO 07-04-2001 918669735723 Indian OPEN SEAT

200102494 209987 HARI PRAKASH OM PRAKASH KAMLESH SCNO 03-10-1999 918700414446 Indian OPEN SEAT

460904232 209996 IPSITA BISWAS BIPLAB BISWAS SUJATA BISWAS PAL SCNO 15-01-2001 919933559018 Indian OPEN SEAT

150238739 210018
TANYA 
KUMARI RAJEEV KUMAR LEENA KUMARI BCNO 05-10-2001 919155841749 Indian OPEN SEAT

440824365 210022
SADDAM 
HUSEN KHAN

MOHAMMAD 
HADDISH KHAN TAJERA KHATOON GNNO 06-01-1994 919161616506 Indian OPEN SEAT

310902157 210031

DALAVI 
SUYASH 
PRAKASH PRAKASH JAYASHRI GNNO 28-09-2000 919822074585 Indian OPEN SEAT

250102656 210036
YANIN 
MAHAJAN

SURINDER 
KUMAR SANTOSH DEVI GNNO 16-11-2000 919469007733 Indian OPEN SEAT

270226938 210039
SUSINDHAR 
KUMAR G GOVINDAN P GOWRAMMAL G SCNO 04-01-2001 919994306934 Indian OPEN SEAT

281206125 210052
ADHNAN 
SUNNA C S

SHAMSUDHEEN C 
K RAJILA M V BCNO 26-03-2001 919605607847 Indian OPEN SEAT

270513580 210053

NAMRATA J 
DIGASANGIKA
R

JAGANNATH 
DIGASANGIKAR ANITABAI SCNO 31-03-2001 919900534905 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390324076 210054
SANJANA 
MEENA

RAM BHAJAN 
MEENA RAJESH DEVI STNO 05-01-2001 919166988082 Indian OPEN SEAT

220104881 210056 MOTA YASHVI BALKRISHNA RINKU EWNO 05-09-2000 919825857410 Indian OPEN SEAT

120505278 210064

M VENKATA 
SAI 
SRAVANTHI M SRIHARI M CHINNAMMA SCNO 06-11-2000 917386956425 Indian OPEN SEAT

450300586 210066 KM RISHIKA

SHAILENDRA 
KUMAR 
CHAURASIA PUNAM CHAURASIA BCNO 01-02-2001 919528906113 Indian OPEN SEAT

200109136 210085
VISHAL 
PRATAP SINGH SURAJ PAL SINGH SARJEET KOUR SCNO 22-02-1998 919868756907 Indian OPEN SEAT

280807345 210097
ASHLEY S 
SHIBU SHIBUKUMAR K SREERANJINI O BCNO 28-01-2002 919349521570 Indian OPEN SEAT

311010221 210101

PAWAR 
GAHININATH 
DINESH DINESH ROSHNI EWNO 26-04-2002 917030525643 Indian OPEN SEAT

311404771 210111
PARTH 
KANZARIA CHANU SHARDA GNNO 16-10-2001 918879713364 Indian OPEN SEAT

460816527 210112

PRANAY 
KUMAR 
SARKAR

RABINDRA NATH 
SARKAR ANIMA SARKAR SCNO 26-05-1999 918420718066 Indian OPEN SEAT

130102738 210115 HAGE ODI HAGE ANDA HAGE MUNTI STNO 20-09-1999 918787855600 Indian OPEN SEAT

281001428 210130
BHARATHY 
KAUR S SUNDARAN K SARADHA K SCNO 11-12-1999 919961507854 Indian OPEN SEAT

280803681 210141
FATHIMATHUL 
 SAFA ZAINUDHEEN P V REHIYANATH K BCNO 29-06-1999 919037733423 Indian OPEN SEAT

230202607 210151 POONAM KRISHAN KUMAR MURTI DEVI GNNO 29-07-2000 919812231908 Indian OPEN SEAT

370106617 210153
ARUNPRASAT
H S SURESHKUMAR S SUDHA S BCNO 16-05-2002 919943540623 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280809426 210164 BINISHA T P SURESH BABU T P SINDHU K BCNO 07-11-2000 919495075690 Indian OPEN SEAT

300309167 210167
SOURABH 
UIKEY

ROOPCHAND 
UIKEY SEETA UIKEY STNO 10-08-1999 917617304536 Indian OPEN SEAT

270704566 210173

SHASHIDHAR 
PRALHAD 
BALARADDI PRALHAD SHIVALEELA BCNO 08-07-2001 919964767262 Indian OPEN SEAT

270210455 210174 S SAI DHIRAJ
S RAJA SHEKAR  
REDDY P S RADHIKA BCNO 19-01-2002 919901410235 Indian OPEN SEAT

120601809 210178

KOPANATI SRI 
VENKATA 
VAMSI 
MANOHAR

KOPANATI 
SRINIVAS

KOPANATI LAKSHMI 
KAMAKSHI BCNO 21-11-2000 918074247278 Indian OPEN SEAT

410116930 210182 S JANANI
M SHANMUGA 
SUNDARAM G JAYANDHI BCNO 18-12-2001 919445242394 Indian OPEN SEAT

440901320 210204
ANSHIKA 
AGARWAL

SHALABH 
AGARWAL VARTIKA AGARWAL GNNO 11-10-1999 916397574520 Indian OPEN SEAT

200111654 210211
TUSHAR 
GUPTA RAKESH GUPTA SUSHMA GUPTA GNNO 29-07-2001 919318431602 Indian OPEN SEAT

281004466 210213 GAYATHRI C C
CHENTHAMARAK
SHAN C C LATHA P BCNO 01-11-2000 919745644689 Indian OPEN SEAT

160108030 210222 RABIA
VARINDER 
GREWAL SURINDER GREWAL SCNO 16-11-2000 919888939708 Indian OPEN SEAT

311118483 210226
NARNAWARE 
SUJIT SURESH SURESH VANDANA SCNO 07-08-2000 919766271298 Indian OPEN SEAT

281114572 210243 KRISHNA S S SURENDRAN A SANITHA S BCNO 14-02-2002 919495666445 Indian OPEN SEAT

310910073 210244

BALKATE 
SANTOSHI 
SHIVAJI SHIVAJI PREMALA STNO 21-06-1998 919960511764 Indian OPEN SEAT
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130101529 210253
HONKAP 
WANGJEN

PHOTONG 
WANGJEN PHEMUN WANGJEN STNO 16-10-2000 917005403521 Indian OPEN SEAT

270242912 210256
HASHMITA 
DAS UTTAM DAS LATHA UTTAM BCNO 13-12-2000 919686860474 Indian OPEN SEAT

310603750 210266

SAPKAL 
SAURABH 
BHIMRAO BHIMRAO ANITA BCNO 18-12-1999 917776874808 Indian OPEN SEAT

270204669 210267 PAVANA P
PARAMESHWARA 
R KAVITHA P BCNO 28-09-2000 919980854059 Indian OPEN SEAT

120510524 210278

VEMURI BALA 
TRIPURA 
SUNDARI

VEMURI ESWARA 
CHANDRA PAVAN 
KUMAR

VEMURI RAMA 
ANNAPURNA EWNO 19-09-2000 919866813849 Indian OPEN SEAT

410605201 210299

KEERTHANA 
VEERAPHATHI
RAN

VEERAPHATHIRA
N

JEYASUDHA 
VEERAPHATHIRAN BCNO 05-08-2001 919943935289 Indian OPEN SEAT

150217217 210312
ARVIND 
KUMAR RAM RASIK LAL RAM LILA DEVI SCNO 06-03-1996 919931158923 Indian OPEN SEAT

200103330 210315
CHHAVI 
GUPTA KUNDAN KUMAR ANKITA KASHYAP GNNO 11-11-2001 917827443188 Indian OPEN SEAT

280608800 210324

SANCHEZ 
ADRIAN 
JOSEPH 
MORRIS JOHN MORRIS BRIGIDETTE MORRIS BCNO 15-02-1999 919207355609 Indian OPEN SEAT

311013758 210330

S V S SAI 
SAKET 
VAIBHAV

SANGISAPU 
SRINIVAS S V S RAMA GNNO 04-12-2001 919969943354 Indian OPEN SEAT

281004719 210336
S 
LAKSHMIPRIYA

G 
SUNDARAVADIVE
L S VIMALA GNNO 15-10-2001 919447078167 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311702294 210342

SAPKAR 
BHARGAVI 
PRASHANT PRASHANT MOHINI EWNO 10-10-2001 919403694529 Indian OPEN SEAT

280605973 210346
SIDDHARTH P 
DEV PRAVEEN S DEVI PRAVEEN BCNO 07-10-1999 919400827235 Indian OPEN SEAT

281113126 210352 DEVIKA M S MADHU M S SUSHA T S BCNO 14-08-2000 919620895007 Indian OPEN SEAT
200145390 210357 HRITIKA RAJ C S RAJAK LATA RAJAK SCNO 03-02-2001 919971854373 Indian OPEN SEAT

311013849 210361

GAIKWAD 
VARUN 
RAMESH RAMESH VISHAKHA SCNO 27-12-2001 919082253679 Indian OPEN SEAT

410100439 210369 A SHRUTHI S ABARAMURTHI K NIRUPAMA GNNO 27-09-2001
459297044445
92 Indian OPEN SEAT

150244440 210374
SHAHIDA 
RAHMAN

MD WALIUR 
RAHMAN MOFIDA RAHMAN BCNO 25-07-2000 919939090955 Indian OPEN SEAT

280700165 210403
HENA SONY 
KALATHIL

SONY KALATHIL 
JOSEPH BINUMOL SONY GNNO 25-10-1999 918075660265 Indian OPEN SEAT

200104753 210408
NAMAN 
KARGWAL

DR DINESH 
KARGWAL DR SARIKA AGGARWAL GNNO 18-06-2001 919213244933 Indian OPEN SEAT

390500982 210439 YUKTI TOMAR
DHARMENDRA 
KUMAR ANJU BCNO 21-08-2000 918529476223 Indian OPEN SEAT

120101172 210442

CHALLA 
VENKATA 
ROHITHA

CHALLA 
SRINIVASAN CHALLA SUNEETHA BCNO 14-11-2001 919966400455 Indian OPEN SEAT

230207725 210456 SHUBHAM RAJMAL DARSHANA BCNO 25-09-2000 919992111956 Indian OPEN SEAT

410912333 210475 PAVITHRA R S RAMASAMY G SALAMMAL N SCNO 18-01-2002 919751697947 Indian OPEN SEAT

220109866 210487

PATEL 
DHRUVIBEN 
HARESHKUMA
R

PATEL 
HARESHKUMAR 
SHAMBHUBHAI

PATEL JYOTSANABEN 
HARESHKUMAR GNNO 24-09-2001 919925098801 Indian OPEN SEAT

460808823 210504
SREEPARNA 
DUTTA SUBIR DUTTA KALPANA DUTTA GNNO 06-11-2000 918584883201 Indian OPEN SEAT
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160104477 210511 MANSI
RAKESH KUMAR 
BHANDARI SONI EWNO 31-08-1999 919501609890 Indian OPEN SEAT

460816781 210513
PRIYADARSHIN
I MANDAL

JYOTIPRAKASH 
MANDAL ANANYA MANDAL SCNO 21-06-1999 918697709336 Indian OPEN SEAT

270211077 210515
R VIJAY 
GOWTHAM

RAVICHANDRAN 
P N PRAMILA S SCNO 07-10-2001 919980571088 Indian OPEN SEAT

200137808 210519
DEEPAK 
KUMAR SHANKAR PAL SANJAY DEVI SCNO 07-03-2000 919625776995 Indian OPEN SEAT

311503819 210544

PRANJALE 
RUSHIKA 
PRADEEP PRADEEP ANJALI BCNO 14-05-2001 917620592342 Indian OPEN SEAT

460812199 210548
PARIDHI 
BARNWAL

PRAKASH NATH 
BARNWAL MINAKSHI BARNWAL GNNO 06-05-2000 919477331122 Indian OPEN SEAT

311401522 210551

KHALFE 
FARHAN 
TANVEER TANVEER FEROZA GNNO 25-11-2000 917021777340 Indian OPEN SEAT

270224939 210552
DINESH 
SOLANKI G GAJARAM DURGA BCNO 30-06-2001 919535905179 Indian OPEN SEAT

200103463 210555
PRANJAL 
BHOWMICK

SAMIR 
BHOWMICK SWAPNA BHOWMICK EWNO 20-03-2000 918929596976 Indian OPEN SEAT

200122905 210584
SANYA 
CHAUHAN SURESH CHANDER SUSHMA CHAUHAN GNNO 21-07-2001 919818165898 Indian OPEN SEAT

210102473 210602
ROHIT RAMA 
VARAK RAMA GEETA BCNO 16-06-1999 917378978571 Indian OPEN SEAT

410201012 210620
AZWIN 
KUMAR V VARADARAJAN N BANUREKA M BCNO 25-11-2001 919443720966 Indian OPEN SEAT

250105591 210633
ANUBHAV 
VERMA

RAMESH KUMAR 
VERMA SAVITA VERMA BCNO 21-08-2002 917889935815 Indian OPEN SEAT

160103661 210637
VIBHUTI 
JANGRA RATTAN LAL MEENU JANGRA GNNO 03-02-2001 917077757774 Indian OPEN SEAT
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200129188 210645
MANSI 
CHILKOTI B D CHILKOTI PUSHPA CHILKOTI GNNO 02-11-2001 918447761259 Indian OPEN SEAT

200140951 210658
HARSHVARDH
AN TYAGI LOKESH TYAGI KAVITA TYAGI GNNO 23-06-2001 919354202903 Indian OPEN SEAT

120509685 210672
VASAMALA 
VINAY KUMAR

VASAMALA 
NAGA RAJU

VASAMALA JACINTH 
BERYL SCNO 27-05-2001 918919392562 Indian OPEN SEAT

420201537 210682
MANISHETTY 
SUSHMANTH

MANISHETTY 
SRINIVAS MANISHETTY SHIRISHA BCNO 06-03-2000 917013364829 Indian OPEN SEAT

230200915 210683 SANDEEP RANJEET SINGH PAN BAI SCNO 12-12-1999 919812481536 Indian OPEN SEAT

410500423 210685
AALAN CHRIST 
P

PAUL VINCENT 
SAHAYA RAJ A JAYAMANI A BCNO 05-06-2000 919789540755 Indian OPEN SEAT

360300428 210700
AASHUTOSH 
PANDA

JOGESH 
CHANDRA PANDA SUGYANI PANDA GNNO 10-06-2000 919437181635 Indian OPEN SEAT

270212365 210702 SUNIL S
SUBBARAYAPPA 
S M NAREMMA SCNO 19-01-2000 918904128441 Indian OPEN SEAT

311100826 210711

DIVYA 
MAHADEO 
BAWANGADE MAHADEO KUNDA SCNO 19-11-1999 919503423345 Indian OPEN SEAT

120505822 210713
SIVA KUMAR 
ILLA

NAGA SRINIVAS 
RAO ILLA SRI DEVI ILLA BCNO 26-01-2002 918328282625 Indian OPEN SEAT

160113901 210714
SHIVANI 
JARIYAL CHAMAN JARIYAL NEENA JARIYAL STNO 27-02-2000 917807663670 Indian OPEN SEAT

411000592 210715 M BRINDHA M D MASILAMANI M SELVI BCNO 08-09-2000 919443709479 Indian OPEN SEAT

270700850 210716
MOHAMMED 
RAHIL M N ABDUL NAZEER ZAKIRA BANU BCNO 02-09-1999 919481785317 Indian OPEN SEAT

270235057 210730
IBNAIN ALI 
BIJALI AFZAL BIJALI FAHEEMA BCNO 12-12-2000 917899592166 Indian OPEN SEAT
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230209466 210733 RAVI JHA
DINESH CHAND 
JHA VIMALA JHA BCNO 12-05-1995 917011781706 Indian OPEN SEAT

120611314 210734 ARI MANJU
ARI 
SATYANARAYANA ARI APPAYAMMA BCNO 21-11-2000 918341770922 Indian OPEN SEAT

410602469 210736 SANTHIYA M S MARIAPPAN M MEENA BCNO 15-03-2002 918825801652 Indian OPEN SEAT

270607073 210737
RAJESHWARI 
REDDY

RAJSHEKHAR 
REDDY SUVARNA REDDY BCNO 14-04-2000 919945555289 Indian OPEN SEAT

160113024 210739

PARMATMA 
SINGH 
SANDHU GURMEET SINGH HARPREET KAUR GNNO 01-02-1998 919915732207 Indian OPEN SEAT

120504160 210749

NAVURU 
HARICHANDA
NA

NAVURU 
LAKSHMINARAYA
NA

NAVURU 
MANJULAKUMARI SCNO 16-08-1997 918317523887 Indian OPEN SEAT

270509059 210753
AMAN 
GAIKWAD ASHOK GAIKWAD ANJU SCNO 27-04-1999 919845862509 Indian OPEN SEAT

311016928 210755
SAMIKSHA 
PAWAR

CHANDRASHEKHA
R PAWAR SADHANA PAWAR SCNO 19-04-2001 918433767841 Indian OPEN SEAT

120601785 210765

GANAGALLA 
MONI MANI 
CHANDANA

GANAGALLA 
SATYARAO

GANAGALLA 
RAMANAMMA BCNO 26-08-2000 919440133109 Indian OPEN SEAT

420137561 210768
SINGARAJU 
NEHA PRIYA S GASARLU S SUJATHA BCNO 23-06-2002 919848158936 Indian OPEN SEAT

420125120 210769

SYEDA 
FAIQUA 
QUADRI

WASIM 
MOHAMMED 
QUADRI ASMA SULTANA GNNO 21-11-1999 918297098818 Indian OPEN SEAT

270510464 210774
RANI 
CHANNAMMA ABHIVARTI SAVITA SCNO 08-01-2001 919731052186 Indian OPEN SEAT

270229476 210776 OMISA BARUA
BHASKARJYOTI 
BARUA KANKANA BARUA GNNO 02-10-2000 919845523671 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311802355 210787 SUNIDHI OJHA SUDHAKAR OJHA SUMAN OJHA GNNO 25-08-2002 919769969909 Indian OPEN SEAT

270205662 210796 ABHILASH M S
SHANKARAPPA M 
M BHARATHI M V SCNO 16-01-2000 919901136869 Indian OPEN SEAT

430101187 210799 HRIDJOY DAS PRANADISH DAS BANI DAS SCNO 15-11-2000 919436189868 Indian OPEN SEAT

420102896 210800
VARRE 
SRINIVAS

VARRE SURYA 
RAO VARRE LAXMI EWNO 13-08-1999 918686485781 Indian OPEN SEAT

410909491 210801
MOZHIVANAN 
K KUMARAVEL M KALPANA N SCNO 03-05-2001 919944091665 Indian OPEN SEAT

410702225 210803
ASHMITHA 
JANE K KINGSLY RAJAN A BEULA SOBANA BAI S BCNO 20-03-2001 919442077344 Indian OPEN SEAT

160107866 210804 SAPNA PALA RAM BIMLA SCNO 06-11-1998 918950420301 Indian OPEN SEAT

200131918 210805
MUNAZZA 
AFTAB

AFTAB ALAM 
MALLICK RUKHSANA HASEEB BCNO 10-10-1999 919643679950 Indian OPEN SEAT

310901207 210806

VAIBHAVI 
SHIVAJIRAO 
SURYAVANSHI SHIVAJIRAO ANITA GNNO 09-05-2000 919922885822 Indian OPEN SEAT

420106061 210808
VANGA 
KEERTHANA

VANGA 
JAHANGIR REDDY VANGA PREMA LATHA GNNO 09-02-2001 919848494990 Indian OPEN SEAT

420301484 210809
DONGALA 
DEEKSHITHA D SRIDHAR D KALYANI BCNO 04-09-2001 919494932791 Indian OPEN SEAT

390605570 210811 ROBIN SINGH
RAJENDRA SINGH 
SOLANKI LALITA SOLANKI STNO 10-05-1997 919785341658 Indian OPEN SEAT

120604680 210815

PAKALAPATI S 
H R S P 
SHRIWATSAV SRINIVASA RAO

VENKATA 
PADMAVATHI BCNO 27-08-2002 919642639095 Indian OPEN SEAT

200138226 210832
SHREYACEE 
MAJUMDER

JOYDEB 
MAJUMDER NAMITA MAJUMDER SCNO 28-06-2001 919871323057 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280606610 210835
AMGITHA A 
KUMAR ANILKUMAR GEETHAKUMARY GNNO 27-07-1999 919526955467 Indian OPEN SEAT

300305680 210844
KULDEEP 
SONGARA

MANOHAR 
SONGARA SARITA SONGARA SCNO 16-02-2000 919926639600 Indian OPEN SEAT

200106331 210852
KONICA 
JINDAL SANJEEV KUMAR PREET JINDAL GNNO 09-08-1999 919599147343 Indian OPEN SEAT

460806534 210853 SUDIPTA SAHA
SANAT KUMAR 
SAHA SUSMITA SAHA SCNO 10-09-1998 918777547198 Indian OPEN SEAT

390501303 210855

LAEBA 
ANWARI 
FATIMA

SHAFI AHMAD 
KHAN

SHAHLA NOORIE 
FATIMA GNNO 26-04-2000 918959529869 NRI OPEN SEAT

460818472 210857 TANZILA IQBAL JAVID IQBAL NUSRAT ANJUM BCNO 28-10-1999 919674112729 Indian OPEN SEAT

270210505 210858
RITHU REDDY 
N

KRISHNA 
VARDHAN REDDY 
N NAGA SRIDEVI BCNO 02-05-2000 919448184689 Indian OPEN SEAT

200123047 210860

NAVNEET 
KUMAR 
MEENA

BHAGWAN 
SINGH MEENA SHANTI MEENA STNO 05-08-2002 917292027990 Indian OPEN SEAT

270241736 210864
VAISHALI M 
MAVOOR

MALLAPPA 
MAVOOR KASTURI BAI BCNO 01-05-2002 917996290424 Indian OPEN SEAT

281201258 210875 VIVEK VIJAYAN M K VIJAYAN VANAJA VIJAYAN SCNO 15-04-1999 919400811613 Indian OPEN SEAT

120511275 210876
MANAPURAM 
VARSHA

MANAPURAM 
SATYANARAYANA

MANAPURAM 
SAROJINI EWNO 16-07-2001 917780731077 Indian OPEN SEAT

200153916 210880 MAHAK RAKESH KANOJIA NEETU KANOJIA SCNO 02-12-2001 919718126974 Indian OPEN SEAT

420133463 210896
RAYAPUDI 
THARANI

RAYAPUDI 
LAKSHMAN RAO RAYAPUDI HARATHI EWNO 04-03-2002 919900176157 Indian OPEN SEAT

Page 4410 of 7016



LIST FOR EIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR STRAY VACANCY UG 2019 (OPEN SEAT)
Rollno Rank Name FatherName MotherName CandCat Dob mobileNo Nationality AppliedCounselling

270211404 210899

PAVAN 
KUMAR L 
NADIGAR LINGAPPA BHAGYALAKSHMI STNO 07-06-1997 919483385097 Indian OPEN SEAT

410904517 210922

BALA 
VENKATESHA 
M MUTHUSAMY A DHANAM M BCNO 21-08-2001 918056993632 Indian OPEN SEAT

410400705 210928 KISHORE S SEKAR K KAMAKOTTEESWARI S BCNO 22-02-2001 916383437996 Indian OPEN SEAT

420110327 210935
MURAGUNTLA 
 DEVI PRIYA

MURAGUNTLA 
VEERAIAH MURAGUNTLA VINODA SCNO 17-04-2000 919491422561 Indian OPEN SEAT

310201271 210940

SOYASKAR 
MEGHA 
SHRIKRISHNA

SHRIKRISHNA 
NATTHUJI 
SOYASKAR SUCHITA BCNO 02-11-2000 919850604379 Indian OPEN SEAT

120206782 210941
MUDE 
SUPRAJA

MUDE SEVALA 
NAIK MUDE MANJULA BAI STNO 06-06-1999 919492857974 Indian OPEN SEAT

120403508 210947
SURASURA 
INDRAJA

SURASURA 
GANGAIAH

SURASURA 
KONDAMMA STNO 26-06-1989 919959214368 Indian OPEN SEAT

120510111 210956

KELUTH HARI 
SANKARA 
SIVALAL KELUTH BALAJI KELUTH SAROJA STNO 26-09-2000 918977556562 Indian OPEN SEAT

411300809 210957 SUBASHINI M
MUTHU 
PANDIAN T MUTHULAKSHMI T BCNO 08-07-2001 916381895125 Indian OPEN SEAT

200108432 210958
JASPREET 
KAUR

GURJINDER 
SINGH RAJVINDER KAUR BCNO 13-06-2000 919250855237 Indian OPEN SEAT

170302310 210962
VAISHALI 
PRADHAN

ARUN KUMAR 
PRADHAN MINA PRADHAN BCNO 28-01-1999 919826940908 Indian OPEN SEAT

420134258 210963
P R L N K 
SRIKAR

P V MADHAVA 
RAO P RAMASITA EWNO 18-05-2002 919490255612 Indian OPEN SEAT

311107939 210966
SAKSHI 
RAMDAS KALE RAMDAS KALE GEETHA KALE BCNO 28-12-2000 918805267889 Indian OPEN SEAT
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410803126 210970 SOBHIKA N NALLUSAMY P V KAVITHA M P SCNO 22-12-2001 919442748905 Indian OPEN SEAT

280602503 210990 KARTHIK S
SURENDRAN 
PILLAI UMADEVI GNNO 31-12-1999 919745131216 Indian OPEN SEAT

441106632 210992
VERSHA RANI 
YADAV RAJ DEO YADAV JYOTI YADAV BCPH 03-02-1990 917235024069 Indian OPEN SEAT

200115072 210996
PRIYAM 
RASTOGI

ANIRUDH 
KUMAR RASTOGI NIDHI RASTOGI GNNO 11-01-2000 919911369299 Indian OPEN SEAT

260300204 211001

DIVYA 
PRIYADARSHIN
I

MITHILESH 
KUMAR RINA SAHU BCNO 06-01-1998 919431170700 Indian OPEN SEAT

270210859 211007
MADAN 
KUMAR M MUNIYAPPA GOWRAMMA SCNO 01-03-2001 919901141278 Indian OPEN SEAT

380302510 211011
HARMANJOT 
KAUR

SUKHWINDER 
SINGH PARJINDER KAUR SCNO 26-11-2000 918872366028 Indian OPEN SEAT

280601695 211013
DEVADARSAN 
R RAJEEV M DULARY S BCNO 22-12-2000 919995680460 Indian OPEN SEAT

410702392 211016
ARUL SELCIYA 
A AMBI ARULDHAS SILVIA GUILSY BCNO 12-02-2000 917200950535 Indian OPEN SEAT

270236738 211021
DARSHANA 
VENUGOPAL VENUGOPAL K K

JAYASHREE 
VENUGOPAL GNNO 22-07-2000

921197388575
85 Indian OPEN SEAT

460100114 211028
SANDIPAN 
ROY PROSENJIT ROY BIJOY LAKSHMI ROY SCNO 27-02-1998 918013227364 Indian OPEN SEAT

281100771 211041 RESHMA M K KUTTAPPAN G MINI A BCNO 13-03-1996 919995196809 Indian OPEN SEAT

280608827 211051 ANUPAMA P J
JANACHANDRAN 
C BEENA K BCNO 06-11-1999 919605070990 Indian OPEN SEAT

120203212 211053

SURA SURA 
RAMYA 
SUDHA

S S 
RAMACHANDER S S MAHESHWARI STNO 15-05-2000 919703383684 Indian OPEN SEAT

410303895 211056
AROKIA ALICE 
TRISHY P

PAUL DEVA 
SAGAYAM P SALOME P BCNO 09-09-2000 919943556378 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420122580 211058

GOLI SAI 
VAMSE 
KRISHNA 
REDDY KRISHNA REDDY SAROJA GNNO 23-06-2000 918106731372 Indian OPEN SEAT

270401162 211062 BHARATHI AMARE GOUDA SHANTAMMA BCNO 05-11-2000 917349330368 Indian OPEN SEAT

120502133 211072
ANNAPURI 
GOPICHAND

ANNAPURI 
VENKANNA ANNAPURI PADMA SCNO 21-01-1999 916302325994 Indian OPEN SEAT

310207936 211077

ARPIT 
RAJENDRA 
GAIKWAD

RAJENDRA 
JAGANNATH 
GAIKWAD

GANGA RAJENDRA 
GAIKWAD BCPH 23-03-2000 919421402656 Indian OPEN SEAT

120511887 211089
BUKYA 
BHAVYA SREE

BUKYA 
VENKATARAMAN
A BUKYA VIJAYA BAI STNO 28-11-2000 919849994788 Indian OPEN SEAT

281000379 211100
SREELAKSHMI 
B S BALAN P N SUSHAMA R BCNO 13-02-2001 919745066239 Indian OPEN SEAT

220400045 211109

SANA 
KHATUN 
SHAKIL 
AHMED

JANKHWALA 
SHAKIL ZAHEDA JANKHWALA EWNO 21-09-2001 919537717077 Indian OPEN SEAT

460829951 211110 PUNAM ROY ANUP ROY PIU ROY SCNO 07-11-1999 919064418368 Indian OPEN SEAT

281115172 211119 ASWIN S ANIL ANILKUMAR M SAJEESHA A S BCNO 29-09-1999 919447656179 Indian OPEN SEAT
370100654 211122 KAAVYAA I ILAVAJAGANE K GAYATHRI V BCNO 06-07-2001 919442892006 Indian OPEN SEAT

200148951 211135
SACHIN 
SHARMA

SATYA PRAKASH 
SHARMA RANJANA SHARMA GNNO 18-05-2001 919311433311 Indian OPEN SEAT

120611122 211136
CHINTA 
RAMYA SREE

CHINTA 
SIMHACHALAM CHINTA JAGA DESWARI BCNO 12-03-2001 919848667114 Indian OPEN SEAT

300311524 211137
GYANESHWAR 
SOLANKI SURESH SOLANKI URMILA SOLANKI STNO 11-09-2001 919754736955 Indian OPEN SEAT

281200108 211143 ASHNA SENISH SENISH POULOSE JINCY SENISH GNNO 19-01-2000 919447437130 Indian OPEN SEAT
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170304025 211163
MAHAK 
CHIMNANI

RAJESH 
CHIMNANI SONI CHIMNANI GNNO 01-09-2000 918827160278 Indian OPEN SEAT

281000103 211169 DIJA RAJ R RAJAN S BINDU M SCNO 16-07-2001 918281939296 Indian OPEN SEAT

150229001 211175 AYUSHI SURESH PRASAD RADHIKA DEVI SCNO 02-06-1996 917667194824 Indian OPEN SEAT

270700170 211179 GAGAN H M
MALLIKARJUNA 
SWAMY H R MANJULA R SCNO 12-02-2002 919845320064 Indian OPEN SEAT

260309034 211185 ANJALI THAPA
DAMBAR 
BAHADUR THAPA NITA THAPA GNNO 02-01-1997 917367957058 Indian OPEN SEAT

311016101 211187

SHAIKH 
MISBAA 
SARTAJ SARTAJ HUSSAIN SAIRA GNNO 18-07-2000 918779888295 Indian OPEN SEAT

390331001 211193
BHAVNA 
MEENA

DHAN SINGH 
MEENA NABLI DEVI STNO 05-05-1994 919001199419 Indian OPEN SEAT

420112527 211199 T LOKESH T SREENIVASULU T SUJATHA BCNO 16-01-2000 919154466911 Indian OPEN SEAT
230202582 211201 GAURAV PAWAN SINGH ANITA DEVI SCNO 06-07-1997 918059009788 Indian OPEN SEAT

440817831 211207

NISHANT 
KUMAR 
BANSAL SURESH PRASAD GYANTI DEVI SCNO 31-07-2000 919453613781 Indian OPEN SEAT

120502466 211208

RAMINENI 
DIVYA 
SINDHUJA

RAMINENI 
SRINIVASA RAO

RAMINENI VISA 
LAKSHMI GNNO 03-06-2002 919985103777 Indian OPEN SEAT

281116373 211210
R S KAVYA 
KRISHNA R S SANALKUMAR RAGINI J SCNO 05-04-2000 919747969007 Indian OPEN SEAT

311309243 211211
SANKET 
KHAIRNAR

PRAVIN 
KHAIRNAR MEENA KHAIRNAR SCNO 09-09-2000 919423424807 Indian OPEN SEAT

360403440 211216
DARSHANAA 
DIVYANI

MAKARANDA 
MAJHI SUJATA NALINI DAS SCNO 28-09-2001 919438879995 Indian OPEN SEAT
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410116379 211220

ANISHA 
PRIYADARSHIN
I R RAVICHANDRAN S ANBARASI C BCNO 04-08-2002 917708279623 Indian OPEN SEAT

390512243 211227
KHYATI 
CHANDRAKAR

ASHWANI 
KUMAR 
CHANDRAKAR MANJU CHANDRAKAR BCNO 04-11-2000 916353970667 Indian OPEN SEAT

450104945 211233 AYUSH UNIYAL
VINOD PRASAD 
UNIYAL KRISHNA UNIYAL GNNO 14-11-2001 919027114501 Indian OPEN SEAT

410602279 211235
SWASTIKA 
BALAJI

BALAJI 
GOPALAKRISHNA
N SRIDEVI BALAJI BCNO 11-07-2001 919443143611 Indian OPEN SEAT

460400844 211243 ANKUR PAL SHRIDHAR PAL MANJU PAL GNNO 13-09-1998 918609618924 Indian OPEN SEAT

410609015 211249
ZAINAB 
SHIFANA M

MOHAMMED 
ZUBAIR RAHMATHUNISA BCNO 06-08-2001 919080091959 Indian OPEN SEAT

450300181 211251 JAI AGARWAL VIJAY AGARWAL MANISHA AGARWAL GNNO 30-08-2001 919412413826 Indian OPEN SEAT

310403114 211253

TAKPIRE 
JANHAVI 
MADHUKAR MADHUKAR ASHWINI BCNO 03-11-2000 919404981492 Indian OPEN SEAT

420104021 211254
BHOOTHALA 
MADHURI

BHOOTHALA 
LINGARAO BHOOTHALA MANASA BCNO 22-05-2001 919849422504 Indian OPEN SEAT

410118503 211258 JANAVIKA K KANNAN S PRIYADHARSINI K BCNO 06-07-2001 918838814467 Indian OPEN SEAT

390600198 211271
HARIOM 
NARANIYA

KISHAN KUMAR 
KHATEEK SAPNA NARANIYA SCNO 21-05-1997 917611092300 Indian OPEN SEAT

140213248 211286
HAOBIJAM 
INAOBA SINGH

HAOBIJAM 
PRIYONANDA 
SINGH

HAOBIJAM PRAMO 
DEVI SCNO 01-03-2000 918837046163 Indian OPEN SEAT

270105166 211291
AISHWARYA 
KAMAKERI PRAKASH RUPA BCNO 04-11-2000 919663580076 Indian OPEN SEAT

411206077 211295 JAYA SREE K S SELVAKUMAR D MARILAKSHMI S BCNO 19-11-2001 919500463532 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280910332 211298
NANDANADAS 
 K P HARIDASAN K P SINDHU K V SCNO 27-03-2002 919446480323 Indian OPEN SEAT

200138659 211305 NITIN KUMAR
PATE BAHADUR 
GAUTAM SHEELA SCNO 13-05-2000 919650599384 Indian OPEN SEAT

270204744 211310
MANASA 
GANESH

GANESH 
RAGHAVENDRAN

SRIPRIYA 
LAKSHMIPATHY GNNO 10-12-2000 916361577227 Indian OPEN SEAT

270227415 211313 PRUTHVI RAJ B
BHASKAR REDDY 
D N MANJULA V BCNO 20-05-2000 917899996707 Indian OPEN SEAT

390601908 211321
ALMAAS 
SIDDIQUI

MOHAMMED 
SIDDIQUE MUMTAZ BCNO 01-08-2000 918690051046 Indian OPEN SEAT

250205058 211323
MIR FARAZ 
JAMEEL

DR JAMEEL 
AHMAD MIR DR MEHMOODA JAN GNNO 30-06-2000 919419061343 Indian OPEN SEAT

390312535 211327
AKSHITA 
RAGHAV

K K SINGH 
RAGHUWANSHI REKHA RATHORE EWNO 26-07-2001 917597584900 Indian OPEN SEAT

411305543 211332
KALYANI 
PRABHA S

SETHURAMALING
AM K ANNASUNDARI S BCNO 11-09-2000 919865755215 Indian OPEN SEAT

120604596 211336
SOMALA 
VENNELA RANI

VENKATESWARA 
RAO CHINNATALLI SCNO 16-09-2001 919848173392 Indian OPEN SEAT

280809021 211337
AISWARYA 
RANJIT

RANJIT 
RAMAKRISHNAN MOHNISHA MOHAN GNNO 15-03-2001 919495179939 Indian OPEN SEAT

440831160 211371
ABHISHEK 
RAJPUT

KARAN SINGH 
RAJPUT RAJ KUMARI RAJPUT BCNO 24-10-1998 918533904962 Indian OPEN SEAT

281111958 211372 SRUTHI S SUGATHAN K SATHI DEVI SCNO 31-05-2001 919497782761 Indian OPEN SEAT

281101743 211380
APARNA 
PRASAD S A PRASAD S Y SHEEJA BCNO 23-01-2001 919400940302 Indian OPEN SEAT

410204497 211384
NIVISUREKHA 
M MOHANRAJ R JAYACHITRA C BCNO 16-12-2000 916383111157 Indian OPEN SEAT

390305819 211395 KIRAN MEENA
SURAJGYAN 
MEENA PREM MEENA STNO 04-06-1999 919413703652 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280200925 211422
ROSEMARY 
SABU

SABU 
MANKUZHA 
PETER

JAYA 
MANIMALATHAZHA 
JOSEPH GNNO 17-01-2000 919947697960 Indian OPEN SEAT

260300089 211423
UDISHA 
SRESTTHA VINIT KUMAR SADHANA JAIPURIAR GNNO 01-07-1998 917979721066 Indian OPEN SEAT

280807486 211424 SHAMSIYA K C BASHEER K C JUMAILA K BCNO 13-12-2000 917592963927 Indian OPEN SEAT

420503417 211425
KEMSARAPU 
HARSHITHA

KEMSARAPU 
RAJAMOULI

KEMSARAPU 
CHANDRAKALA STNO 17-11-2000 919966225591 Indian OPEN SEAT

240201182 211434
SAKSHI 
KASHYAP SANJEEV KUMAR ARTI DEVI EWNO 06-11-2000 918278873008 Indian OPEN SEAT

410203594 211436 KAAVIYA V VELUSAMY V KAVITHA R BCNO 01-12-2001 919443812828 Indian OPEN SEAT

460902776 211445
ARNAB 
BARMAN

BRITISH 
CHANDRA 
BARMAN JAYA BARMAN SCNO 03-05-2000 918972560964 Indian OPEN SEAT

411201409 211446 SRIRAM C CHIDAMBARAM R SANTHI N BCNO 30-07-2002 919750373737 Indian OPEN SEAT

120407470 211477
SUSARLA 
MAHESWARI

SUSARLA 
VENKATA 
KONDAIAH SUSARLA SUJATHA EWNO 29-12-1999 919441222518 Indian OPEN SEAT

420122121 211486
BHARGAVI 
GOKA G SRINIVASA RAO G MAMATHA GNNO 08-06-2001 919848015385 Indian OPEN SEAT

200108921 211492
ANKIT 
ABHISHEK DILIP KUMAR SUMAN KUMARI SCNO 07-01-1997 919931184185 Indian OPEN SEAT

390100429 211499
SHIVANK 
DADHICH SANJAY ACHARYA RAMA DADHICH GNNO 26-11-2002 919460819536 Indian OPEN SEAT

120404607 211506

BUKKE 
REMANTH 
NAIK

B CHINNA REDDY 
NAIK B NAGA RATHNA STNO 10-06-2001 917995833186 Indian OPEN SEAT

120302633 211524
ATMAKURU 
MEGHANA

ATMAKURU 
BABURAO RAPOORU RAMAMANI BCNO 07-06-2001 919547676570 Indian OPEN SEAT
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281113881 211529
ATHULYA 
SEBASTIAN SEBASTIAN N SHEELA PJ BCNO 04-12-2000 919744994356 Indian OPEN SEAT

280607580 211530
TEENA 
THOMAS

THOMAS 
MATHEW SUSAN THOMAS GNNO 21-04-2000 918078391180 Indian OPEN SEAT

270233338 211531
ARYAN 
KUMAR

AMRENDRA 
KUMAR MAMTA KUMAR BCNO 22-08-2001

405199205740
51 Indian OPEN SEAT

120204011 211538
EDIGA 
SRILEKHA E VENU GOPAL E PUSPHA BCNO 01-06-1999 919866813400 Indian OPEN SEAT

300108742 211548
ANUSHKA 
SHARMA

PRAVEEN 
SHARMA MAMTA SHARMA GNNO 17-04-1999 919977960565 Indian OPEN SEAT

270207101 211560 M KOWSHIKA G MUNIANDI S NALINA BCNO 03-12-2000 919901068584 Indian OPEN SEAT

311513467 211565

SPURTHI 
SUBRAMANYA
M SUBRAMANYAM GEETHAVANI GNNO 09-09-2001 919518754828 Indian OPEN SEAT

200120012 211573

NABIHA 
ZAFAR 
SIDDIQUI

ZAFAR AHMED 
SIDDIQUI FARAH JAFRI GNNO 11-10-2000 917678857786 NRI OPEN SEAT

300403167 211574 SEJAL TAPA
SUNIL KUMAR 
TAPA SUNITA TAPA EWNO 07-08-2001 919630802456 Indian OPEN SEAT

170201010 211575 ABHINAV JOGI
RAVISHANKAR 
JOGI BHARTI JOGI SCNO 04-08-1999 917692873977 Indian OPEN SEAT

390401959 211578 UDIT KHATRI
DEV KISHAN 
KHATRI PREM LATA KHATRI GNNO 29-03-2001 917665705309 Indian OPEN SEAT

120516561 211590
UPPULURI 
NAGA NIKITHA

UPPULURI S V V S 
S M R SARMA

UPPULURI USHA 
PADMAJA EWNO 30-08-2001 919491732637 Indian OPEN SEAT

120506976 211592

MRUTHYUM 
JAYA 
BALIREDDY

APPARAO 
BALIREDDY SUJATHA B GNNO 14-06-2001 919866220789 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420101046 211601

MADDUR 
PREETHI 
REDDY

MADDUR 
VEERESH REDDY VALLAB UMARANI BCNO 07-09-1999 919133998877 Indian OPEN SEAT

380501116 211621
MUSKAN 
BITHER RAJEEV KUMAR NEERU GNNO 03-05-2001 919872027785 Indian OPEN SEAT

200122700 211631
ISHITA 
NARAYAN DINESH NARAYAN SEEMA SRIVASTAVA GNNO 24-05-2001 919868253203 Indian OPEN SEAT

270206627 211635 KOUSHIK BN NAGESH BK RUPA SK GNNO 19-12-2001 918073714898 Indian OPEN SEAT

311104999 211651
SAKSHI 
DHOMNE SUNIL DHOMNE SUNITA DHOMNE BCNO 23-08-2000 918959864943 Indian OPEN SEAT

270215892 211656
SHIVANI 
PRAHLAD PRAHLAD K H VEENA P BCNO 29-08-2001 919900049591 Indian OPEN SEAT

450300937 211663 SHIVANI
OM PRAKASH 
NIM PHOOLSHRI SCNO 16-12-1998 918433037480 Indian OPEN SEAT

200101626 211677

RAJENDER 
KUMAR 
DHAKA

REWANT RAM 
DHAKA KRISHNA DEVI BCNO 29-11-1999 919999790363 Indian OPEN SEAT

410601969 211678 DINAKARAN R RAJASEKARAN M MAHESWARI R BCNO 25-03-2002 919789136214 Indian OPEN SEAT

460601984 211679
NABARPITA 
GHOSH

BHASKAR 
PRASAD GHOSH SRABANI GHOSH BCNO 23-01-2000 919051948109 Indian OPEN SEAT

280909861 211680
FAISAL 
MOIDEEN C MOIDEEN C SUMAYYATH T BCNO 25-03-1999 918848456729 Indian OPEN SEAT

200117383 211698
DEVANSH 
AHLUWALIA

TARUN 
AHLUWALIA ANSHU AHLUWALIA GNNO 12-10-2000 919582817221 Indian OPEN SEAT

220800662 211712
DHRUVAM 
UMARIYA MITESH UMARIYA VAISHALI UMARIYA SCNO 21-01-2001 919727792769 Indian OPEN SEAT

270805374 211715
NEHA 
JAGANNATH JAGANNATH H V VEENA J EWNO 27-03-2001 918618125804 Indian OPEN SEAT

390513819 211752
KESARWANI 
SONAL LALLU LALLU LALITA GNNO 26-08-1999 917718992624 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390302870 211754
ABHIJEET 
SAURAV ASHOK KUMAR INDU KUMARI SCNO 28-05-2000 918529230581 Indian OPEN SEAT

420104878 211761 PUTLA HAVILA PUTLA TOLI GUNTI BUJJI SCNO 08-04-2001 916303625870 Indian OPEN SEAT

420100324 211768
KANANIKA 
MOHARANA H K MOHARANA JAYASRI MOHARANA GNNO 13-02-2001 919455373845 Indian OPEN SEAT

440106524 211775
AASTHA 
MISHRA

VINOD KUMAR 
MISHRA SUMAN MISHRA GNNO 12-01-2001 917060180028 Indian OPEN SEAT

270240610 211776 ARCHANA C L LINGAPPA M LAKSHMAMMA GNNO 29-11-2001 919141404059 Indian OPEN SEAT

300403601 211805
POORNIMA 
UIKEY

GHANSHYAM 
UIKEY PRABHA UIKEY STNO 22-11-1999 918319272590 Indian OPEN SEAT

200109697 211808
VIVEK 
GAUTAM R S GAUTAM LILAWATI SCNO 02-12-2000 919971273226 Indian OPEN SEAT

300106775 211813
KANAK 
RANGARI VIVEK RANGARI SAPNA RANGARI SCNO 13-12-2000 918462076760 Indian OPEN SEAT

280611118 211822 ARDRA SHAJI S SHAJI A L SANTHI BCNO 11-01-2001 919496210284 Indian OPEN SEAT

220602999 211848
PATEL RUTUL 
DILIPKUMAR

PATEL 
DILIPKUMAR

PATEL 
SHAKUNTALABEN EWNO 01-05-2002 919664555860 Indian OPEN SEAT

200151830 211849
MISHIKA 
VERMA

DHARMINDER 
KUMAR GEETA SCNO 12-01-2001 919868653301 Indian OPEN SEAT

390364645 211859
VIKAS KUMAR 
MEENA

BRIJMOHAN 
MEENA SAGAR BAI STNO 05-05-2000 919001199840 Indian OPEN SEAT

390513632 211862
SHIVANGEE 
GUPTA VIJAY CHAND SUCHETA GUPTA SCNO 29-12-2001 919456427837 Indian OPEN SEAT

200108611 211865 SIMRAN RISHI RAM RAJESHWARI SCNO 21-05-2000 919212319465 Indian OPEN SEAT

300107672 211892 LEELA GURJAR
NARAYAN LAL 
GURJAR LALEE DEVI GURJAR BCNO 18-08-1996 918529306773 Indian OPEN SEAT

440826484 211900
RAHUL 
PRATAP

AWADHESH 
KUMAR MEERA SCNO 08-09-1998 919415825283 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280812788 211905
SAJILA 
SHAKEEL

ABDUL SHAKEEL 
ABDULLAH

MUBARAKA 
KEERANTHODIKA BCNO 02-12-1999 919995354757 Indian OPEN SEAT

311123693 211914

GIRISH 
DHANRAJ 
GAWANDE

DHANRAJ 
GAWANDE ASHWINI BCNO 05-11-2000 918999925267 Indian OPEN SEAT

160109670 211938
GURPARTAP 
SINGH GURPREET SINGH PRABHJOT KAUR GNNO 24-12-2001 919465652549 Indian OPEN SEAT

411101057 211943
KAMALEISHW
AAR K KUMARAVEL P DHANALAKSHMI K BCNO 01-04-2001 918220093549 Indian OPEN SEAT

160113356 211954

RAUNAK 
SINGH 
SANDHU SARABJEET SINGH NAVREET SANDHU GNNO 25-08-2001 919876061283 Indian OPEN SEAT

460700492 211962 PUJA SARKAR
BHABATOSH 
SARKAR AGAMANI SARKAR SCNO 13-06-1999 919382244514 Indian OPEN SEAT

230203551 211965
YASHVARDHA
N GAUR RAHUL GAUR MALATHI GNNO 31-07-2001 919810095464 Indian OPEN SEAT

280608515 211967 SREELEKSHMI J
K P SURENDRAN 
PILLAI K JAYASREE AMMA GNNO 05-11-2000 919544156601 Indian OPEN SEAT

200104006 211987
MAYANK 
KUMAR ARYA RAJ KUMAR MAMTA SCNO 16-09-2001 919560270203 Indian OPEN SEAT

390309433 211988 AASHISH OMPRAKASH CHANDA BCNO 06-04-2001 919511336896 Indian OPEN SEAT

180100643 212015
SURWADE 
SNEHAL BALU BALU VANDANA SCNO 27-09-1999 918975033189 Indian OPEN SEAT

150208802 212026 AMOL KUMAR
MANOJ KUMAR 
SINGH SANJU DEVI GNNO 11-11-2001 916201332658 Indian OPEN SEAT

440815482 212041
PRINCE 
VERMA ANIL VERMA RENU VERMA BCNO 31-07-1997 918931813385 Indian OPEN SEAT

270810537 212042 VIGNESH K M MANJUNATHA K S SUDHARANI T S BCNO 06-02-2002 919901244018 Indian OPEN SEAT
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281109820 212044 SNEHA A V VINOD S ANILA L BCNO 19-07-2000 919895083972 Indian OPEN SEAT

310203638 212055

TAVASSUL 
DANISH KHAN 
SHARIF KHAN

SHARIF KHAN 
RAUF KHAN TANVEER SHAFAQUE EWNO 27-07-2001 919921682606 Indian OPEN SEAT

281210955 212064
ANANDUKRISH
NA P U UNNI P K LAIBY UNNI SCNO 10-11-1999 919947692014 Indian OPEN SEAT

390501525 212065
DARSHANA 
GUPTA

PRADEEP KR 
GUPTA GITA DEVI BCNO 24-04-1999 917822091816 Indian OPEN SEAT

410115881 212068 ABHINAV K T KARTHIKEYAN K PADMALAKSHMI GNNO 08-01-2002 919551400733 Indian OPEN SEAT

120507612 212070
SOMA SRI 
CHARAN

SOMA 
VENKATESWARLU SOMA SRI LAXMI BCNO 13-10-2000 919848192271 Indian OPEN SEAT

300300661 212128
IRAA 
UPADHYAY

RAVINDRA 
UPADHYAY VANDANA UPADHYAY GNNO 01-06-2000 916264265252 Indian OPEN SEAT

360410953 212130

BAGMI 
BARADA 
SATPATHY

SHAKTI NATH 
SATPATHY MINAKHI NANDA GNNO 05-08-1999 919861174424 Indian OPEN SEAT

120402302 212131

POLURU 
SUKRUTHA 
PRIYADARSHIN
I I JABANESAN C HEMALATHA SCNO 14-06-1999 918297348066 Indian OPEN SEAT

360701877 212135
UNDAVILLI 
ANANDA RAO

UNDAVILLI 
SRINIVAS

UNDAVILLI 
PUSHPAVATI GNNO 18-08-2001 919861418444 Indian OPEN SEAT

420503595 212136
ARISHAM 
SUSHMA ARISHAM SWAMY

ARISHAM 
SWARNALATHA SCNO 13-11-1998 917075025898 Indian OPEN SEAT

281115075 212137

ANJANA S 
REGHUTHAMA
N

S 
REGHUTHAMAN 
NAIR SHINI G SCNO 23-09-2000 918086993574 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420138423 212146
KYATHA 
RAJITHA KYATHA BALAIAH SAVITHRI SCNO 04-06-2001 919963749191 Indian OPEN SEAT

120513437 212149 D P INDIRA
D P 
PARTHASARATHI M UMADEVI SCNO 21-05-2000 918790997491 Indian OPEN SEAT

120100334 212150
CHEVULA 
YUGA

CHEVULA 
KALIDASU

CHEVULA 
NAGARATNAM SCNO 31-08-1998 916309497366 Indian OPEN SEAT

170307516 212158

CHANDRAKAN
T SINGH 
RATHORE

ARVIND SINGH 
RATHORE NIRMALA RATHORE BCNO 03-08-1999 919770114958 Indian OPEN SEAT

420107637 212175
KONDREDDY 
JYOTHIKA

KONDREDDY 
RAVEENDRA KONDREDDY KAVITHA STNO 28-12-2000 919398281209 Indian OPEN SEAT

410117028 212179
DURGA DEVI 
M MOHAN K G SUGANYA K E BCNO 25-09-1999 919500473243 Indian OPEN SEAT

120403753 212182
DAMINETIUSH
ASREE DLAKSHMIPATHI VSUMATHI SCNO 25-04-2001 919398871259 Indian OPEN SEAT

420201971 212197
DABBETA SAI 
NAIMISHA D RAMULU D KAVITHA SCNO 18-01-2000 918500333008 Indian OPEN SEAT

150100719 212209
SNEHA 
KUMARI SHAMBHU NATH DOLLY DEVI STNO 16-09-1999 917903078011 Indian OPEN SEAT

120502964 212211
HELEN GANGA 
KATTA

SIVA NAGA RAJU 
KATTA MAHITHA KATTA STNO 11-10-2001 918142979444 Indian OPEN SEAT

420125183 212213
KOLLA 
JAGRUTHI

KOLLA CHANDRA 
BHANU

KOLLA LAKSHMI 
CHANDRIKA GNNO 03-11-2000 919949051675 Indian OPEN SEAT

410115772 212217 LAKSHMY S SUNDARESAN E KRISHNAVENY C V BCNO 27-02-2002 919445238966 Indian OPEN SEAT

270219853 212219 RAHUL
SHIVANAND 
SHINDE VEENA DEVI SCNO 30-12-1999 917892342763 Indian OPEN SEAT

270241558 212224
FAIZA 
SULTANA B

MOHAMMAD 
YUSUF BELLARY SHAHATAZ BELLARY BCNO 11-02-1999 919845605206 Indian OPEN SEAT
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410611653 212237 M JEYASURYA S MALAICHAMY S SARASWATHI SCNO 10-07-2000 919524681627 Indian OPEN SEAT

420103886 212242

CHUNCHU 
ANANTHA 
SREEKARU

CHUNCHU 
NARSIMHULU CHUNCHU ANJAMMA SCNO 04-08-2001 919533070826 Indian OPEN SEAT

230201497 212245
DEEPENDER 
KUMAR ISHWAR SINGH SUSHILA DEVI SCNO 30-08-1999 919416238085 Indian OPEN SEAT

410803539 212248 ASWATHI S SAKTHIVEL G AMUTHA P BCNO 09-03-2001 917338871976 Indian OPEN SEAT

280604633 212260

MEGHA 
OMANAKUTTA
N OMANAKUTTAN ANITHA BCNO 12-05-2000 919745846010 Indian OPEN SEAT

420124837 212261

KALEPU 
PRATYUSHA 
JAHNAVI

KALEPU 
VEERABHADRA 
VENKATESWARA 
PRASAD

KALEPU 
KANAKADURGA RANI GNNO 25-11-1999 919203030378 Indian OPEN SEAT

160105988 212264 KRITI BHARTI RAMESH BHARTI POONAM SANDHU SCNO 18-12-1998 919418477999 Indian OPEN SEAT

280404323 212267 APARNA SIVA SIVAPPU P VARIJA K STNO 20-12-2000 919446737768 Indian OPEN SEAT

410803124 212268 MONISA SRI V VASIKARAN S MAHESWARI R BCNO 06-10-1999 919486263512 Indian OPEN SEAT

120611011 212274

MAJJI 
RAMESHKUMA
R

MAJJI 
PITHAMBARAM MAJJI PADMA STNO 04-02-2001 917901458093 Indian OPEN SEAT

310905627 212277

GOPANWAD 
VAISHNAVI 
GANESHRAO GANESHRAO SINDHU STNO 05-09-1999 919325518780 Indian OPEN SEAT

300305900 212291
PAYAL 
BHANDOLE

SHANTILAL 
BHANDOLE YASHODA BHANDOLE SCNO 01-03-2002 917067498388 Indian OPEN SEAT

420132192 212295

SHARVANI 
PRARTHANA 
KUKUNURU K V N PRASAD SAI GEETA KUKUNURU GNNO 15-06-2001 919502748505 NRI OPEN SEAT
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441107750 212296
SHIVANGI 
SINGH

RAKESH KUMAR 
SINGH SEEMA SINGH EWNO 18-01-1999 919453553524 Indian OPEN SEAT

410904314 212297
YUVAN 
SRINIVAAS M MURUGAN G PARIMALAM T SCNO 14-10-2001 919443207703 Indian OPEN SEAT

410303248 212298
TR 
VENKATESAN ST RAMANUJAM P HEMALATHA GNNO 09-10-2001

536994878753
69 Indian OPEN SEAT

410108125 212302 NITHISH S SREENIVASALU K POORNIMA B BCNO 29-10-2000 919498414796 Indian OPEN SEAT
441112735 212304 MONIKA TARKESHWAR RITA SCNO 05-11-1997 918299703980 Indian OPEN SEAT

200113721 212309
VAIBHAV 
SATYANSH SATYA PAL SINGH NIRMALA SCNO 20-03-1999 917838900289 Indian OPEN SEAT

120509457 212313
PALTYA 
HIMANSHU

PALTYA 
CHANDRA NAIK PALTHYA RAJESWARI STNO 13-07-1999 918499967350 Indian OPEN SEAT

420109221 212318
SHAGANTI 
SRAVYA

SHAGANTI 
RAMANARSAIAH SHAGANTI PRAMEELA SCNO 06-04-2000 917702765475 Indian OPEN SEAT

310302734 212345
GAUTAM 
DHRITI RAJEEV RAJEEV NEERU GNNO 17-08-2001 917507142121 Indian OPEN SEAT

420119474 212359
SURAYYA 
BEGUM

M D IMAM 
PASHA LATE NASEEM SULTHANA BCNO 30-05-1999 917569642562 Indian OPEN SEAT

420504430 212372

GINNARAM 
AKSHAYA 
ANGEL

GINNARAM 
DAYAKAR

GINNARAM 
VASUDHARANI SCNO 02-10-2001 919703912150 Indian OPEN SEAT

460901947 212375
HRIDAY JYOTI 
ROY

MANOJ KUMAR 
ROY BABLI ROY SCNO 22-01-2000 919932984706 Indian OPEN SEAT

270204777 212385
MOHAMMED 
NABIL I IRSHAD M SHAISTA BEGUM BCNO 05-10-2001 919443217604 Indian OPEN SEAT

420137487 212390
BRUGU SAI 
VYSHNAVI

BRUGU RAMA 
RAJU B ANITHA BCNO 22-10-2000 919441811174 Indian OPEN SEAT
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440817009 212397
SHREYA 
AGARWAL ATUL AGARWAL KUMUD AGARWAL GNNO 04-06-1999 919415074111 Indian OPEN SEAT

280309383 212399
ANJANA 
KRISHNA K S SURESH BABU K K USHA C R SCNO 13-01-2001 919847108991 Indian OPEN SEAT

120603120 212401

CHIPPADA 
SRAVANI 
MANJULA

CHIPPADA 
VENKATA 
CHALAPATHI RAO

CHIPPADA ANANTHA 
VARA LAKSHMI BCNO 05-05-2001 919441073416 Indian OPEN SEAT

170201930 212403
DEEPIKA 
KESHKAR RAJESH KESHKAR

CHANDRAKALA 
KESHKAR SCNO 24-10-1999 917891066044 Indian OPEN SEAT

300406242 212404
SANJANA 
SINGOTIA

HARGOVIND 
SINGH SINGOTIA LAXMI SINGOTIA SCNO 04-12-2001 919479709216 Indian OPEN SEAT

390516205 212406
KOMAL 
MEROTHA

MAHAVEER 
MEROTHA LALITA DEVI SCNO 04-06-1999 919414650126 Indian OPEN SEAT

390352397 212409
MANEESHA 
MEENA

MEVA RAM 
MEENA MAGAN BAI STNO 25-05-2000 917665066498 Indian OPEN SEAT

220100681 212411
YASHSRI A 
THAKOR

AJAYSINH M 
THAKOR URVI A THAKOR GNNO 21-04-2000 919327213163 Indian OPEN SEAT

120603327 212414
KARU 
SHANMUKHI KARU RAMANA KARU LAVANYA SCNO 22-06-1999 919032904721 Indian OPEN SEAT

270205791 212418
SUPRIYA 
HIREMATH

SOMNATH 
HIREMATH SANGEETA BCNO 20-06-2000 917899912999 Indian OPEN SEAT

460602035 212427

RAVI 
SHANKAR 
JAISWAL

SHIVA SHNAKAR 
JAISWAL BIBHA JAISWAL GNNO 06-10-1999 917003409702 Indian OPEN SEAT

411000171 212431

MANUSRI 
REKSHANA M 
S

MURUGANANTHA
M N S SANTHI G BCNO 26-06-2001 917010434445 Indian OPEN SEAT

281112865 212452 BHAGYA S L SHAJIKUMAR R LATHA J BCNO 10-01-2000 919388882029 Indian OPEN SEAT

280403817 212461 AISWARYA K R REMESHAN BINDHU SCNO 27-09-2000 919188220900 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420125497 212471
DASARI 
MANIDEEP DASARI MADHU DASARI RUKUMBAI SCNO 29-08-2002 919492910811 Indian OPEN SEAT

300404714 212483 BHAVNA VIJAY SINGH AMRITA STNO 16-12-2001 916262326716 Indian OPEN SEAT

311210666 212495

POPULWAD 
TANUPRIYA 
MURLIDHAR MURLIDHAR SANGITA STNO 13-08-1999 919689988450 Indian OPEN SEAT

170302242 212504
ANUSHA 
PRASAD UMA SHANKAR AMARAWATHI DEVI SCNO 19-10-1999 919701197701 Indian OPEN SEAT

280101097 212548 FASEELA K
MUHAMMED 
SHAKIR KHAYARUNNEESA BCNO 27-06-2000 919497636297 Indian OPEN SEAT

420125753 212552
D BHANU 
PRAKASH D KASHAPPA SOUJANYA BCNO 05-08-2002 918886035067 Indian OPEN SEAT

280706822 212570
REKHA JOBI 
THOMAS JOBI THOMAS SUNILA AUGUSTIN GNNO 13-02-2000 919567268271 Indian OPEN SEAT

160103214 212571 VIJAY KUMAR KARAMVIR KAMLESH DEVI SCNO 08-01-2001 918168310875 Indian OPEN SEAT

270600843 212575
SUSHMA J 
SOPPADLA

JAMBULINGA S 
SOPPADLA

PRABHAVATI J 
SOPPADLA BCNO 14-10-1999 919731621911 Indian OPEN SEAT

281108669 212579 DIVYA V S VARGHEESE K SAJITHA D BCNO 04-11-2000 919895032525 Indian OPEN SEAT

281114948 212593
AMETHYST 
LATHETIA C L CHRISTUDAS S LEELA J BCNO 08-07-2000 919605153152 Indian OPEN SEAT

120609906 212595
BARIKI MARY 
MEGHANA

BARIKI 
KAMESWARA 
RAO BARIKI SUVARNA STNO 08-08-2001 919494259679 Indian OPEN SEAT

420302236 212601
SHAIK 
NILOFAR

SHAIK 
BACHASAHEB SHAIK SALMA BCNO 20-11-2000 919989605976 Indian OPEN SEAT

260306351 212608 ANUPAM RAJ RAJKUMAR USHA DEVI BCNO 02-01-1995 918877005242 Indian OPEN SEAT

420106048 212618
KATURI 
KARTHIK

KATURI 
SAMBASIVA RAO KATURI RAJANI BCNO 25-11-1999 919581423499 Indian OPEN SEAT

311514084 212630
MANASVI 
KILLEDAR AMIT KILLEDAR MEENA KILLEDAR GNNO 20-01-2000 917020420691 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420202189 212642
ISLAVATH 
AKANKSHA

ISLAVATH 
THIRUPATHI ISLAVATH NEELA STNO 30-03-2000 919912535571 Indian OPEN SEAT

281106785 212646

NANCY 
MARIAM 
KURIAN

KURIAN 
VARGHESE LISSY KURUVILLA GNNO 13-12-1999 916282452286 Indian OPEN SEAT

460804695 212649 DHIMAN KHAN
ASHOKE KUMAR 
KHAN CHHAYA KHAN GNNO 02-11-2000 919432269691 Indian OPEN SEAT

390603573 212652 RAJIV BHAJAT
MOHAN LAL 
BHAJAT SAVITA DEVI STNO 11-07-2000 917742822416 Indian OPEN SEAT

440103340 212661 MANSI JADON
VINAY PRATAP 
SINGH NEELAM EWNO 28-03-2001 916397484532 Indian OPEN SEAT

280606336 212665 AKHILA S
SATHEESH 
CHETTIAR C SHEEJA NATARAJAN BCNO 06-10-1999 919072266012 Indian OPEN SEAT

311004243 212671
NEHA RAJU 
DINGANKAR RAJU RESHMA BCNO 02-10-2000 919702433400 Indian OPEN SEAT

420128330 212675
KALE 
PRATIBHA K SRINIVAS RAO CHAYA KALE BCNO 12-04-2001 919704113325 Indian OPEN SEAT

390100394 212680 ARPIT GUPTA
ANIL KUMAR 
GUPTA SARITA GUPTA BCNO 01-01-2000 919984964743 Indian OPEN SEAT

120516102 212681
YARLAGADDA 
ANUHYA

YARLAGADDA 
ACHYUTA RAO

YARLAGADDA 
SOWJANYA GNNO 17-04-2001 919490099066 Indian OPEN SEAT

240201923 212684 RAJAT BHART
RAJENDER 
KUMAR BHART REKHA DEVI SCNO 30-12-1997 918219240136 Indian OPEN SEAT

281202986 212687
THABSHEER 
ALI K P UMER ALI K P SHAREEFA BEEGUM BCNO 14-10-2000 919656006609 Indian OPEN SEAT

120506693 212696
MUDDALA 
SOUNDARYA

MUDDALA 
RAMANAIAH

ANKANA VENKATA 
SUDHA RANI BCNO 27-06-2000 919885164644 Indian OPEN SEAT

270244909 212706 SHARWARI K L
LAKSHMI 
NARAYANA K S LAKSHMI H K BCNO 25-10-2001 919886065825 Indian OPEN SEAT

220105413 212708 KADIYA NAITIK
HITESHKUMAR 
KADIYA AMITA KADIYA GNNO 14-12-2001 919825815462 Indian OPEN SEAT

280602531 212713 JANAKI ROY ROY DHANAPAL VANI R CHANDRAN GNNO 02-12-2000 919847916269 Indian OPEN SEAT
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300105270 212717 SHRUTI SONI SANJAY SONI NEELAM SONI BCNO 14-05-2000 916261200144 Indian OPEN SEAT

420302013 212723
BODDU RAJA 
SRI

BODDU 
SANJEEVA RAO

BODDU 
UPENDRAMMA SCNO 15-04-2001 919603138740 Indian OPEN SEAT

410108834 212727 ABHIRAMI R D DHANAVEL S P SUGANTHI V GNNO 21-02-2002 919444072677 Indian OPEN SEAT

160116755 212737
KASHIKA 
JAITELY ROHIT JAITELY NEERU JAITELY GNNO 25-05-2001 919417803238 Indian OPEN SEAT

460812856 212759
SHUBHAGATA 
SAHA ASOK SAHA ITIKA SAHA SCNO 23-03-2000 918013178881 Indian OPEN SEAT

410702847 212770 SAFANA H HANIFA M SHAKILA BANU S BCNO 17-10-1999 919442004212 Indian OPEN SEAT

120105757 212772

SRIYA 
BHAVIKA 
CHUNDURU

SRINIVASA RAO 
CHUNDURU

VENKATA NAGA 
RATNA VISALAKSHMI 
CHUNDURU GNNO 08-03-2002 919177761999 Indian OPEN SEAT

311516706 212809

MANASI 
KALYAN 
KARVEKAR KALYAN VAISHALI BCNO 14-02-2001 917774932172 Indian OPEN SEAT

120512109 212810
REDDYPALLE 
JAMEELA

RADDYPALLE 
MAHABOOB 
BASHA

REDDYPALLE 
MAHABOOB BEE BCNO 04-06-2002 917799786125 Indian OPEN SEAT

410802040 212813
TAMIZHVELAN 
 V VELMURUGAN S R BHAVANI V BCNO 11-01-2002 919344598309 Indian OPEN SEAT

410120318 212817 POOJA JAIN P
PRASANRAJ JAIN 
P P MANJU EWNO 31-08-2000 919894576631 Indian OPEN SEAT

390509616 212820
APURVA 
SRISHTI TIRKEY

JOHN ROBERT 
TIRKEY

JYOTSNA KUMARI 
TIRKEY STNO 09-08-1999 919636433806 Indian OPEN SEAT

280106845 212829
AMRITHA 
DILEEP KUMAR

M R DILEEP 
KUMAR BEENA DILEEP KUMAR BCNO 07-12-2000 918113908348 Indian OPEN SEAT

440107543 212847
KAJAL 
SHAKYAWAR

LALIT KISHOR 
SHAKYAWAR MAMTA DEVI SCNO 08-05-2000 919412257442 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390344195 212849 VANDANA SHER SINGH MANJU DEVI SCNO 16-05-2001 918769491227 Indian OPEN SEAT

311107479 212865
ASHLESHA 
CHANDURKAR

GAJANAN 
CHANDURKAR VARSHA CHANDURKAR BCNO 02-06-2000 917768830176 Indian OPEN SEAT

411300887 212868 PRAVEENA M MANALAGAN P STELLA KUMUTHINI M BCNO 29-09-2000 916385492810 Indian OPEN SEAT

280303236 212870 SRADHA S
SUBRAMONIA 
IYER LEKSHMI S GNNO 16-08-2001 919847942246 Indian OPEN SEAT

440104543 212876 VIKRAM SINGH PHOOL SINGH KAMLA DEVI SCNO 12-11-1999 918630852615 Indian OPEN SEAT

280702520 212886

REBECCA 
MARIAM 
ROSHAN

ROSHAN 
MATHEW ROSLIN ROSHAN EWNO 18-05-2000 919605033455 Indian OPEN SEAT

200129385 212887 S SHRADDHA
SAI 
SUBRAMANIAN G ANURADHA GNNO 06-08-2001 919650927772 Indian OPEN SEAT

410114295 212888
MADHUMITHA 
 S

SATHIYANARAYA
NAN M DHANAPRABHA S GNNO 26-03-2002 919444165675 Indian OPEN SEAT

420114435 212890

NAOREM 
NISHIKANTA 
SINGH

N SURCHAND 
SINGH N BILASHINI DEVI SCNO 02-05-2001 919089143189 Indian OPEN SEAT

420302994 212894
BANDAPALLI 
VENUMADHAV

BANDAPALLI 
RAMANAIAH

BANDAPALLI 
ADILAKSHMI SCNO 21-09-1999 917396628111 Indian OPEN SEAT

420133351 212901

ALEKHYA 
REDDY 
PANDEM

VISHNU 
VARDHAN REDDY 
PANDEM

SRILATHA REDDY 
PANDEM EWNO 11-10-2000 919391309707 Indian OPEN SEAT

210100575 212918
KURTIKAR 
RUTVI YOGESH

KURTIKAR 
YOGESH KURTIKAR SNEHA STNO 14-06-2000 917507074818 Indian OPEN SEAT

420400147 212925
YEDDULA 
KUSUMA

JAYARAMAREDDY 
 Y RAMAMANI P T BCNO 04-06-2001 918431237555 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280807568 212932
MUHAMMED 
RISHAN

SAINUL ABIDEEN 
TP SHAREENA C BCNO 16-01-2001 919895433239 Indian OPEN SEAT

311400069 212934

AGAM 
KANHAIYA 
YADAV KANHAIYA YADAV RITA YADAV BCNO 28-12-2001 919833166228 Indian OPEN SEAT

270802379 212940
DEEKSHITHA 
N M MAHADEVAIAH N NINGARAJAMMA SCNO 08-07-2001 916362421404 Indian OPEN SEAT

281005073 212942 ROSHNI R RAJESH J SANDYA V U GNNO 14-08-2001 919495888466 Indian OPEN SEAT

390336770 212968 VIKAS MEENA
RAM KISHORE 
MEENA MANJU MEENA STNO 20-01-2000 917792966266 Indian OPEN SEAT

120501811 212970
NATTE RAVI 
CHANDANA

NATTE 
SRINIVASA RAO NATTE ANJANA DEVI BCNO 08-04-2001 919441036834 Indian OPEN SEAT

420303017 212972

JILLEPALLI 
HARSHA 
VARDHAN

JILLEPALLI 
ACHYUTA RAO JILLEPALLI SUNITHA SCNO 05-06-2000 917095594544 Indian OPEN SEAT

300311268 212978
VISHAKHA 
SISODIYA

VIKRAM SINGH 
SISODIYA JAGRATI SISODIYA EWNO 25-01-2001 919174441803 Indian OPEN SEAT

410123941 212980 T DEEPIKA

A 
THIRUNAVUKKAR
ASU T CHANDIRANI BCNO 30-11-2001 919385355617 Indian OPEN SEAT

280610015 212981 SIDHARTH S SANTHAKUMAR B SREEKALA V GNNO 25-02-2001 919495057675 Indian OPEN SEAT

281206943 212988
SREELAKSHMI 
V K

SANKARANARAYA
NAN PANIKKAR SINDHU K R BCNO 04-04-2001 919745440683 Indian OPEN SEAT

280307486 212989 SARIGA SAJAN SAJAN C A DEEPTHY SAJAN BCNO 02-11-1999 919745868966 Indian OPEN SEAT

300101508 213009
ANURADHA 
PATEL KAILASH PATEL ARCHANA PATEL BCNO 31-05-1999 918349315537 Indian OPEN SEAT

281003713 213016 AKHILA J JAYAPRAKASAN G PUSHPALATHA S BCNO 10-10-2000 919747343037 Indian OPEN SEAT
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260200231 213018 DRISTI MARDI
NANI GOPAL 
MANJHI PANI MAI HANSDAH STNO 18-12-2000 919006420780 Indian OPEN SEAT

270232696 213019
MOKSHITHA G 
PRAKASH

GURUDEVA 
PRAKASH GM UMADEVI B S GNNO 14-10-2001 919845174728 Indian OPEN SEAT

200145221 213034 AMAN KUMAR AJAY KUMAR RUBI DEVI EWNO 10-02-2002 919910348334 Indian OPEN SEAT

240100956 213035
AKARSHIT 
DHIMAN SANJAY KUMAR ANISHA DHIMAN SCNO 06-08-2002 916230421740 Indian OPEN SEAT

220102251 213044
DRISHTI 
CHATWANI TULSI CHATWANI VISHAKHA CHATWANI GNNO 18-05-2001 919898940604 Indian OPEN SEAT

220405052 213047

PATEL 
NAISARGI 
PURUSHOTTA
MBHAI

PATEL 
PURUSHOTTAMB
HAI PATEL BHANUMATIBEN SCNO 16-11-2001 919925075849 Indian OPEN SEAT

370102179 213057
KIRUTHIKADEV
I D V VELUPRASAD S D DJEA I BCNO 11-03-2002 919486907948 Indian OPEN SEAT

410205475 213059
AGIYA GRACE 
R RANGASWAMY A SUGUNA N R SCNO 27-07-1999 919442403642 Indian OPEN SEAT

390504256 213081
SHALINI 
NIGAM

RAMESH 
CHANDRA NIGAM PRAMILA NIGAM EWNO 26-11-1999 918957777362 Indian OPEN SEAT

280807500 213082
THULASI 
SURESH E E SURESH BABU SREEJA P E BCNO 31-03-2000 917559844886 Indian OPEN SEAT

140213916 213095
GUNJAN 
KUMARI UMESH PRASAD SMITA PRASAD BCNO 22-02-2002 918011315152 Indian OPEN SEAT

280908297 213113 FATHIMA NIHA
MOHAMED 
NISAR P AYISHA U K BCNO 29-09-1999 919656825555 Indian OPEN SEAT

280402289 213117
KRITHI 
PRADOSH K PRADOSH K SHEENA PRADOSH BCNO 05-11-2001 918089296982 Indian OPEN SEAT

280304592 213118 ANGEL RAJU RAJU JOHN SWAPNA GEORGE GNNO 11-09-2001 918075139773 NRI OPEN SEAT

410607452 213126
LUKHMAN 
SAIT H HITHAYATHULLAH FATHIMA RASATHI BCNO 12-08-2000 919789108986 Indian OPEN SEAT
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150103052 213133 PRITY SINGH
DHANANJAY 
SINGH MEENA DEVI EWNO 12-02-2000 918210076163 Indian OPEN SEAT

410101394 213159
ANANTHASHA
NMUKI V

VALLALAMOHAN 
S ANANDAJOTHIMANI V BCNO 09-02-2002 919361412036 Indian OPEN SEAT

380400943 213160
DEV KUMAR 
VERMA SHIVJI RAM MEERA DEVI BCNO 28-12-2000 919463665169 Indian OPEN SEAT

311501335 213164
KADAM 
MANASI VIJAY VIJAY ARUNA EWNO 17-05-2000 918459965024 Indian OPEN SEAT

460602154 213171
DIBYA 
JAISWAL

BIRENDRA 
KUMAR JAISWAL RAGINI JAISWAL GNNO 03-09-2000 919051524545 Indian OPEN SEAT

270708906 213172 DARSHAN H M MAHADEVA H S AMBIKA BCNO 23-01-2001 919980047952 Indian OPEN SEAT

280803083 213174
ATHUL KIRAN 
K KARUNAKARAN K RATHI DEVI P GNNO 20-01-2002 919446478322 Indian OPEN SEAT

411208560 213213
NAVEEN 
SANKAR L R LOGANATHAN N RAJATHI L BCNO 29-04-2002 919791048414 Indian OPEN SEAT

270202023 213230
NITHIN 
CHAND S SURESH S DHANALAKSHMI G BCNO 25-08-2001 919894006470 Indian OPEN SEAT

120101199 213248

CHANDRIKA 
LAVANYA 
KUCHIPUDI

BUJJI BABU 
KUCHIPUDI SUJATHA PILLI SCNO 04-10-2001 919160589272 Indian OPEN SEAT

200112798 213264 KRITI
SURINDER 
KUMAR RANJANA GNNO 31-03-2001 919416010076 Indian OPEN SEAT

300401603 213266
ANUSHIKHA 
VERMA

RAJESH KUMAR 
VERMA DEEPALI VERMA GNNO 02-08-2000 919949241117 Indian OPEN SEAT

220807615 213289

PRAJAPATI 
KRINA 
JAYESHBHAI JAYESHBHAI HANSABEN BCNO 02-04-2001 919825299432 Indian OPEN SEAT

270225366 213301
PRERNA N 
DUBEY J NAVEEN DUBEY GEETHA N DUBEY GNNO 10-04-2001

345499000234
54 Indian OPEN SEAT

Page 4433 of 7016



LIST FOR EIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR STRAY VACANCY UG 2019 (OPEN SEAT)
Rollno Rank Name FatherName MotherName CandCat Dob mobileNo Nationality AppliedCounselling

411301218 213303 VISHNU P
PAVANASA 
KUMAR V VASANTHI V GNNO 02-02-2002 919443458214 Indian OPEN SEAT

311115992 213314

AARYAA 
SAWARBANDH
E

RAJESH 
SAWARBANDHE

VAISHALI 
SAWARBANDHE BCNO 10-10-2001 918669542858 Indian OPEN SEAT

150206565 213317
VISHAKHA 
KOCHGAWAY

CHANDAN 
KUMAR ANJU KUMARI GNNO 15-07-1998

899997088089
99 Indian OPEN SEAT

311521411 213320
SAJAL 
MONDAL

SHYAM CHAND 
MONDAL SANKARI MONDAL SCNO 01-02-2001 919083577952 Indian OPEN SEAT

140215415 213327 GEJO BAM GAMGE BAM LIE BAM STNO 30-01-1998 918011443080 Indian OPEN SEAT

220803552 213329
VIDHI 
KUBAVAT

MAYANKKUMAR 
KUBAVAT CHHAYABEN KUBAVAT BCNO 28-12-2001 919879289894 Indian OPEN SEAT

260201574 213332
PRAGATI 
CHOUDHARY

PARTHO 
CHOUDHARY

PARINEETA 
CHOUDHARY GNNO 20-01-1999 919709579020 Indian OPEN SEAT

300203780 213338
ISHA 
DANDOTIYA

SANTOSH 
DANDOTIYA

SANYOGITA 
DANDOTIYA EWNO 15-03-2002 919414268052 Indian OPEN SEAT

460809235 213352
TATHAGATA 
BAIN

SUDIP KUMAR 
BAIN LAKSHMI BAIN SCNO 15-03-2000 919748871068 Indian OPEN SEAT

460900768 213365 AMLON DAS AMAR BIJOY DAS NITA DAS GNNO 08-09-2001 917063625762 Indian OPEN SEAT

281202970 213367 BENJAMIN K B BOBAN K A MARY A A GNNO 20-11-2000 919947030543 Indian OPEN SEAT

440106216 213373
MIHIR 
KHANDELWAL

DEEPAK 
KHANDELWAL GARIMA KHANDELWAL EWNO 25-06-2001 917906789369 Indian OPEN SEAT

420109248 213376 ARE SHAILAJA ARE SUDHAKAR ARE SHOBHA SCNO 24-02-2001 919701192103 Indian OPEN SEAT

220100541 213381
PARMAR 
KAJAL

PARMAR 
RAMANBHAI PADMABEN SCNO 06-08-2002 919264459269 Indian OPEN SEAT

300100183 213387 AYUSH VERMA
RAJENDRA 
VERMA ANITA VERMA BCNO 15-07-1999 919993737600 Indian OPEN SEAT
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310414012 213390

KHANDARE 
PALLAVI 
PROMOD PROMOD KARUNA SCNO 27-06-1999 919552342015 Indian OPEN SEAT

270224379 213394 THEA GILBERT GILBERT JOSEPH SOPHIA GILBERT GNNO 23-06-2001 919008434714 Indian OPEN SEAT

200108062 213396 ACHINT KAUR
MOHINDER PAL 
SINGH HARPREET KAUR GNNO 18-01-2001 919873661300 Indian OPEN SEAT

410210374 213398 SUPRAJA P PONNUDURAI BAKKIALAKSHMI GNNO 14-07-2002 919487628083 Indian OPEN SEAT

260304806 213399
SWETA 
BHAGAT RADHE BHAGAT SARITA DEVI STNO 27-02-2000 919431578954 Indian OPEN SEAT

200124532 213406 ALIFIA REHAN
MOHAMMAD 
RIHAN SHABANA REHAN BCNO 01-09-2000 919045506522 Indian OPEN SEAT

280805139 213407
PALLAVI 
RATHEESH

RATHEESH BABU 
T GANGADEVI C K GNNO 27-03-2002 919846023115 Indian OPEN SEAT

410115651 213410
KADAMBARI 
VIJAY SAI VIJAY SAI CHITRA VIJAY SAI GNNO 09-08-2000 919790911392 Indian OPEN SEAT

330101822 213411
SHIVANTIKA 
SARKAR

SAILENDRA 
CHANDRA 
SARKAR CHITRALEKHA SARKAR SCNO 05-03-2000 918787630895 Indian OPEN SEAT

210103681 213417

DESSAI 
SANIYA 
SANJAY DESSAI SANJAY DESSAI SANJANA S GNNO 10-02-2000 919765569756 Indian OPEN SEAT

270700561 213423
GURUGOVIND
A H U

UDAYA KUMAR H 
R LALITHA K EWNO 29-07-2001 919480292195 Indian OPEN SEAT

411203809 213424

DHARUN 
SHREENIVAS K 
L KANNAN S LAKSHMI V S GNNO 22-11-2001 919944676987 Indian OPEN SEAT

460903507 213427
KURMANA 
DAISY

K SURYA 
NARAYANA K LAKSHMI KUMARI SCNO 26-07-2000 918281477390 Indian OPEN SEAT

410116968 213431 RAGUL M GA
GAVERIGANESAN 
M SUMATHI GA BCNO 08-09-2000 918190090505 Indian OPEN SEAT
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200123968 213435
SOMYA 
SACHDEVA

MAHENDER 
SACHDEVA JYOTI SACHDEVA GNNO 22-11-2000 919717143517 Indian OPEN SEAT

270902944 213438

SRIRAKSHA 
BALACHANDR
A BALACHANDRA

MAMATHA 
BALACHANDRA GNNO 21-02-2001 919900411351 Indian OPEN SEAT

460102283 213443
SOHANA 
BEHERA

PRADEEP KUMAR 
BEHERA PUSPITA BEHERA SCNO 04-12-2000 919831052486 Indian OPEN SEAT

310414840 213446

WAHULKAR 
UTKARSH 
SUNDARRAO SUNDARRAO SEEMA SCNO 30-10-2000 917057885358 Indian OPEN SEAT

270706273 213464 DARSHAN M MANJUNATH M H KAVITHA G K BCNO 13-07-2001 919591268429 Indian OPEN SEAT

200100204 213475
DHRUV 
GAUTAM DALCHAND SARITA SCNO 26-12-2001 919868833127 Indian OPEN SEAT

380102169 213489
MEHAKDEEP 
KAUR RAJINDER SINGH PARAMJIT KAUR BCNO 02-11-1999 918847454873 Indian OPEN SEAT

410200259 213490
KRISHNA 
PRAKASH J JAYAPRAKASH S SASIKALA J BCNO 04-11-2001

803891506380
38 Indian OPEN SEAT

410202935 213499
KRISHNAPRAB
HA P T SALEENDRAN P T BEENA C V BCNO 04-07-2000 919345505646 Indian OPEN SEAT

460904268 213507
SANKHADEEP 
PAUL SIB SANKAR PAUL DULU DEY SARKAR BCNO 02-07-2000 917001180438 Indian OPEN SEAT

170203749 213509 KAVYA PILLAI BHOOSHAN PILLAI ROOPAM PILLAI GNNO 04-03-2001 919826434267 Indian OPEN SEAT

410120379 213515
SHUBHAM 
AGRAWAL

SHAILENDRA 
AGRAWAL NEETA AGRAWAL GNNO 07-08-2001 919940576326 Indian OPEN SEAT

160100864 213521 MANJEET TEJPAL SINGHAL SUNITA SCNO 17-09-2000 916280248239 Indian OPEN SEAT

280815215 213529 ANAMIKA SAJI SAJI MON K V MINI M V GNNO 14-10-1999 919495065681 Indian OPEN SEAT

230104170 213542
MEGHA 
BANSAL

ASHWANI 
BANSAL PREETI AGARWAL GNNO 25-02-2001 919910169480 Indian OPEN SEAT

440713186 213546 DIPTI GUPTA SANTOSH RENU GUPTA BCNO 06-08-2000 917054509020 Indian OPEN SEAT
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360413225 213558
SHIVANANDA 
DALEI

BALABHADRA 
DALEI RUNU BEHERA SCNO 24-11-2000 917735172119 Indian OPEN SEAT

411206794 213564
UGESUVARAA
N P PANDIAN P KALARANI P BCNO 03-10-2000 919245726264 Indian OPEN SEAT

410112546 213570 HEMALATHA L LOGANATHAN V KAMALA G BCNO 04-10-1999 919500044053 Indian OPEN SEAT

380301529 213577
RAMNEET 
KAUR

SURINDER PAL 
SINGH BALVIR KAUR BCNO 17-01-2001 917009142322 Indian OPEN SEAT

410100153 213588 S ADITYA SRINIVASAN R N SHANTI SRINIVASAN GNNO 24-02-2001
329190032832
91 Indian OPEN SEAT

200137026 213595
VAASTAV 
CHHABRA VIJAY CHHABRA NISHA CHHABRA GNNO 17-09-2001 919818577928 Indian OPEN SEAT

281116123 213621 ARSHA A S AJITH KUMAR T R SUSHMA RANI C BCNO 14-05-2001 918606822900 Indian OPEN SEAT

220112744 213629
SANGHVI 
VANEE AADISH AADISH SANGHVI MEENA SANGHVI GNNO 30-08-2002 919426371100 Indian OPEN SEAT

160109371 213648
LAKSHYA 
BANSAL RAMNIK BANSAL USHA RANI GNNO 02-04-2002 917009441843 Indian OPEN SEAT

140210723 213657
HAGE B 
TAMANG HAGE BAKHANG HAGE TADO STNO 14-07-2001 916909123108 Indian OPEN SEAT

120602304 213667
BODA 
REVATHI

BODA VENKATA 
SURYA PRAKASA 
RAO BODA ANURADHA BCNO 18-01-2001 918074554345 Indian OPEN SEAT

410800994 213676
MADHUMITHA 
 P PONNUSAMY N THANGAMANI P BCNO 09-02-2001 918220165958 Indian OPEN SEAT

311604202 213677

SHENDE 
AISHWARYA 
SHRIKANT SHRIKANT RUPALI BCNO 30-03-2001 919423265301 Indian OPEN SEAT

410105932 213687 ARCHANA T TAMILARASAN M PAPPA T BCNO 19-05-2001 919626887917 Indian OPEN SEAT

Page 4437 of 7016



LIST FOR EIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR STRAY VACANCY UG 2019 (OPEN SEAT)
Rollno Rank Name FatherName MotherName CandCat Dob mobileNo Nationality AppliedCounselling

420505404 213688
SUNKAPAKA 
SHIRISHA

SUNKAPAKA 
RAJESHWAR

SUNKAPAKA 
SUBASHINI DEVI SCNO 09-02-2001 919032212112 Indian OPEN SEAT

460100790 213690 TANMOY BALA
TAPASH 
CHANDRA BALA DULALI BALA SCNO 07-09-1996 917906095581 Indian OPEN SEAT

360600391 213691
NIKITA 
JAIPURIA

DHANESWAR 
JAIPURIA BINDURANI JAIPURIA SCNO 10-09-1999 919438211225 Indian OPEN SEAT

311803561 213698
SINGH NIKITA 
ASHOK ASHOK NEELAM GNNO 25-02-2000 917021590588 Indian OPEN SEAT

281108584 213702 KAVYA SUNIL SUNIL L MINIKUMARY R S BCNO 29-06-2000 919745258566 Indian OPEN SEAT

240202013 213704 RAHUL TOMER MAST RAM SULEKHA SCNO 02-08-1998 918629023080 Indian OPEN SEAT
440808586 213708 SWATI RAO RAM KRIT RAM SAROJ SCNO 25-12-2001 919520510126 Indian OPEN SEAT

410911253 213720
PRAVEENKUM
AR P PANDIYARAJAN V SELVI P BCNO 26-09-2000 919442275081 Indian OPEN SEAT

270709886 213722
SUHANA 
BEGUM MD SIRAJUDDIN MUMTAZ BEGUM BCNO 29-04-2001 919480022367 Indian OPEN SEAT

441105284 213741 ESHA BHARTI
RAJESH KUMAR 
BHARTI INDRA BHARTI SCNO 13-01-2000 918707205464 Indian OPEN SEAT

270226301 213744
AMOGHAVARS
HA R R ARUNKUMAR R BHARATHI GNNO 27-02-2001 919060609456 Indian OPEN SEAT

311111047 213749
HRISHIKESH 
VYAWAHARE

MAKARAND 
VYAWAHARE VAISHALI VYAWAHARE GNNO 19-11-1999 919422107200 Indian OPEN SEAT

270708670 213750
SHRAVYA 
SHETTY RAVI SHETTY V A K SUJATHA R SHETTY BCNO 28-09-2001 919901348249 Indian OPEN SEAT

410213154 213751 UMARANI R J JOTHIMANI R SAGUNTHALA K P SCNO 03-12-1999 917448773956 Indian OPEN SEAT

120609943 213769
BEERAKA 
SATYA SREE

BEERAKA 
VEERRAJU

BEERAKA LALITHA 
KUMARI BCNO 22-07-2001 919573621690 Indian OPEN SEAT

281101991 213781
RIYA SUNIL 
DHAS SUNIL DHAS K MANJUSHA K K SCNO 13-03-1999 919446559092 Indian OPEN SEAT

420503918 213794
KAVATI 
SHRAVANI KAVATI RAVI KAVATI RAMA BCNO 07-04-2001 919100213165 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420133849 213797
MEKA 
VAISHNAVI MEKA SUDHEER SHERLA SARASWATHI BCNO 12-07-2001 919247805106 Indian OPEN SEAT

120510388 213802
BADAVATH 
SAI POOJA

BADAVATH 
VENKATESWARLU

BADAVATH KRISHNA 
KUMARI STNO 05-08-2000 919488996393 Indian OPEN SEAT

390503685 213803 ALISHA KHAN ABDUL SALAM PARVEEN BANO GNNO 17-01-2000 919461182850 Indian OPEN SEAT

410803480 213808 VAISHNAVI G GUNASEKARAN V MANJULA G SCNO 17-10-2000 918220554969 Indian OPEN SEAT

230205039 213820
RADHIKA 
AWASTHI RAHUL AWASTHI RUCHI AWASTHI GNNO 15-06-1999 919008049399 Indian OPEN SEAT

220105228 213824

PATEL 
PRIYANSHI 
KRISHNAKANT

PATEL 
KRISHNAKANT 
DHULABHAI

PATEL HARSHIDABEN 
KRISHNAKANT GNNO 05-08-2000 918733936508 Indian OPEN SEAT

281204328 213826

KEERTHANA 
M 
UNNIKRISHNA
N

UNNIKRISHNAN 
M G JAYANTHI K R SCNO 20-06-2000 919745561582 Indian OPEN SEAT

310600037 213834

ASHISH 
RAMESH 
MORE

RAMESH 
KHANDU MORE VANDANA SCNO 05-06-1999 919673522830 Indian OPEN SEAT

270217308 213841

RACHAKONDU 
 PAVAN 
KUMAR

RACHAKONDU 
GURAVAIAH

RACHAKONDU 
PULLAMMA BCNO 22-06-2001 916303088640 Indian OPEN SEAT

360415364 213859
SASWAT 
SOUMYA JALLI HRUSHIKESH JALLI KAMALA KUMARI JALLI SCNO 06-08-2001 918895898407 Indian OPEN SEAT

410104199 213863 SHARUMATHI MURUGESAN THEANMOZHI SCNO 04-08-2000 919840932459 Indian OPEN SEAT

420136676 213869 J SUPRIYA J MAHIPAL REDDY LALITHA EWNO 29-12-2000 919948635899 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120512836 213875
MUDE VARUN 
NAIK

MUDE KRISHNA 
NAIK MUDE SHOKILA BAI STNO 27-04-2001 919347503405 Indian OPEN SEAT

120509018 213879
BEREELA 
SOWMYA

B 
DONATHIMMAPP
A P RUDRAMMA SCNO 22-06-2000 919959330310 Indian OPEN SEAT

410123190 213885
MOHANAPRIY
A B A G BASKARAN B KOTTEESWARI BCNO 29-08-2000 919655128806 Indian OPEN SEAT

120102801 213890

SHAIK 
MEHABOOB 
LAIL

SHAIK YASSIN 
BABA

SHAIK SHEHANAZ 
BEGUM GNNO 13-07-2000 919866747713 Indian OPEN SEAT

420113865 213913

HANAMKOND
A BLESSY 
KUMARI

HANAMKONDA 
PREM KUMAR

HANAMKONDA 
SUNITHA SCNO 22-02-2001 919912642175 Indian OPEN SEAT

120302150 213915
MABBU LASYA 
PRIYA

MABBU 
DHANUNJAYA MABBU DHANAMMA SCNO 09-08-2000 917416115154 Indian OPEN SEAT

370101853 213919 SANGEETHA S SANKAR T KASTHURI S BCNO 13-01-2000 916381236285 Indian OPEN SEAT

311102445 213923
SHASHI 
KHALKHO SOMRA KHALKHO SUGIYA KHALKHO STNO 29-10-2000 917057160770 Indian OPEN SEAT

390205049 213927
ANKIT 
LAIKARA

NAND KISHORE 
LAIKARA RANJANA LAKARA SCNO 14-10-2001 919636798844 Indian OPEN SEAT

440807070 213932
PRIYANSHI 
CHOUDHARY RAJESH KUMAR NISHA VERMA SCNO 03-03-1998 919415789828 Indian OPEN SEAT

441119501 213935
ANUPAMA 
RAO

SURYABHAN 
PRASAD SAVITRI DEVI SCNO 20-07-2000 918787207245 Indian OPEN SEAT

360405090 213936

PRATYUSH 
PRIYADARSHA
N

PRADEEP KUMAR 
SETHY RANJITA BEHERA SCNO 07-10-2000 919090164214 Indian OPEN SEAT

120506205 213940
KOMMU 
ABHISHAIK

KOMMU 
ANANDA RAO KOMMU RAJA KUMARI SCNO 30-06-1999 919849324249 Indian OPEN SEAT
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220400888 213942

PARMAR 
DIVYAKUMAR 
PRAVINBHAI

PARMAR 
PRAVINBHAI

PARMAR 
RASHMIKABEN SCNO 07-03-2000 918154886422 Indian OPEN SEAT

410600884 213953 CHITTARA K A ARUNACHALAM K SUMATHI A BCNO 09-03-2002 919965260102 Indian OPEN SEAT

311017043 213957

VANGA 
SHRUTHI 
HARIDAS HARIDAS VANITA BCNO 23-12-2000 919820789958 Indian OPEN SEAT

311108024 213958
UIKE MOHINI 
GOPAL GOPAL SUSHAMA STNO 22-05-1999 919158601518 Indian OPEN SEAT

380100227 213977
MEHAK 
SHEHRIA ROOP LAL KULDIP KUMARI SCNO 02-03-2000 916005119886 Indian OPEN SEAT

410905365 213985 KRITHIKHA KB
BALASUBRAMANI
AM P KAVITHA B GNNO 18-04-2002 919443083679 Indian OPEN SEAT

220114051 213991

PRAJAPATI 
MISHVA 
NILESHBHAI

PRAJAPATI 
NILESHBHAI 
KALYANBHAI

PRAJAPATI NISHABEN 
NILESHBHAI BCNO 24-07-2001 916355984975 Indian OPEN SEAT

281208161 213992
ANAGHA 
RENZO RENZO P C SHEEJA RENZO GNNO 03-07-2001 919562436226 Indian OPEN SEAT

120400986 213996

PAREPPAGARI 
BHAVYAPREET
HI

PAREPPAGARI 
NARAYANA PAREPPAGARI ESWARI GNNO 12-11-2000 919490825587 Indian OPEN SEAT

390310466 213997
ANKIT 
CHAURASIA

ASHARAM 
CHAURASIA GEETA CHAURASIA BCNO 21-05-1999 919584854515 Indian OPEN SEAT

311113882 214002

PANJWANI 
NIYATI 
RAJKUMAR

RAJKUMAR 
PANJWANI ANITA PANJWANI EWNO 11-05-2001 919373440007 Indian OPEN SEAT

200106804 214005
ABHISHEK 
SIHOTE

SHOBHARAM 
VALMEEKI SEEMA VALMEEKI SCNO 20-09-2001 919891179845 Indian OPEN SEAT
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200155240 214007
DEVANSHI 
CHAUDHARY

D P S 
CHAUDHARY JYOTSNA BHARTI SCNO 12-06-2001 918851733823 Indian OPEN SEAT

120608986 214012
RAVURU 
PRAGATI

RAVURU RAVI 
KUMAR

RAVURU PRAMEELA 
DEVI SCNO 14-07-1997 919849268234 Indian OPEN SEAT

420123282 214020 HARITHA K MOHANAN MV INDIRA K BCNO 15-03-2001 919948381661 Indian OPEN SEAT
410101771 214024 SRILEKA S SELVAKUMAR G LEELAVATHI S BCNO 25-11-2001 918940991616 Indian OPEN SEAT

120515086 214027
SNEHA 
DODIYA

BRIJMOHAN 
DODIYA ANITHA DODIYA GNNO 04-07-1999 918885634355 Indian OPEN SEAT

280101728 214037
AMRUTHA S 
KUMAR SIVAKUMAR BIJI BCNO 30-06-2000 919495037778 Indian OPEN SEAT

320104580 214038

YENDREMBAM 
 HARIJAYA 
DEVI

YENDREMBAM 
ANILKUMAR 
SINGH

MAIREMBAM DEBAKI 
DEVI BCNO 03-10-1999 919436033964 Indian OPEN SEAT

200125257 214039
RAVEENA 
YADAV RAJENDRA SINGH RAJBALA BCNO 20-05-2001 919212826607 Indian OPEN SEAT

280402325 214043 RUCHIKA C P MANOJ C P NINA A P BCNO 14-05-2001 919847642859 Indian OPEN SEAT

120515638 214049
DASARI 
BHARGAVI

DASARI SANKAR 
NARAYANA DASARI UMA DEVI SCNO 15-07-2000 918985591840 Indian OPEN SEAT

160106760 214050
JASKARANJOT 
KAUR MANJEET SINGH HARPREET KAUR SCNO 01-02-2002 919888372524 Indian OPEN SEAT

420505040 214064
VANAJA 
MAIDHAM KUMAR KARUNA SCNO 20-09-2002 919550632015 Indian OPEN SEAT

460817839 214066 BISWAJIT DEY TARUN DEY MITHU DEY EWNO 25-06-1999 917001480773 Indian OPEN SEAT

280304861 214067
AISWARYA 
GEORGE GEORGE K T SOLY GEORGE EWNO 05-07-2000 919745678819 Indian OPEN SEAT

311502141 214087
LILLY ROJA 
AKYARAPU SIMHACHALAM MARTHA SCNO 23-01-2001 919703502014 Indian OPEN SEAT

150235783 214090 NANHI PRIYA SHAMBHU DAS ASHA KUMARI SCNO 15-07-1998 919471216682 Indian OPEN SEAT

411202333 214092 LUCKSSITH S L SENTHILKUMAR B DIVYA BCNO 01-11-2001 917639550668 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120512173 214108
BANAVATHU 
PHANIKUMAR

B 
VENKATESWARLU B BALAMMA STNO 10-06-2000 918500958272 Indian OPEN SEAT

440105339 214112
AMISHA 
SINGH ANIL KUMAR AARTI SINGH SCNO 25-01-2000 918126478108 Indian OPEN SEAT

281103966 214116
SANDEEP 
SABU SABU KUMAR D USHA KUMARI K BCNO 20-10-1999 919567646144 Indian OPEN SEAT

410501742 214137 VIGNESH M MARUTHAPILLAI S JAYALAKSHMI M BCNO 23-01-2002 919159605756 Indian OPEN SEAT

280304726 214139
ANJALY 
SAGAR A A A S ANILKUMAR JYOTHI K P BCNO 08-03-2000 919846792324 Indian OPEN SEAT

280406493 214140

MUATHAZ 
HASSAN 
MOIDU

MOIDU 
MADATHIL

SHABNAM MOIDU 
KUNNUMMALE 
PURAYIL GNNO 08-06-2000 919495893776 Indian OPEN SEAT

280303888 214147 SANDRA A B BHASKARAN A C ANILA P SCNO 16-12-1999 919446123041 Indian OPEN SEAT

420106321 214150
KROVVIDI MS 
SHASHANK

KROVVIDI 
RAMAKRISHNA KSR LAKSHMI GNNO 05-11-2001 919490999490 Indian OPEN SEAT

160106012 214151 RIYA MAINI LOVKESH MAINI RICHA MAINI GNNO 31-10-1999 918847494595 Indian OPEN SEAT

420505000 214152

SRIYA 
BHARATHI 
BANDI

RAMAKRISHNA 
BANDI

LALITHA VANI 
GADDAMANUGU GNNO 19-08-2002 917396474736 Indian OPEN SEAT

420505221 214155
KONGARI 
SHYAM RAJ KONGARI RAJU KONGARI SHYAMALA SCNO 28-10-1999 919949303549 Indian OPEN SEAT

420106653 214156

KOTAGIRI 
SANTHAIPET 
NIHARIKA

KOTAGIRI 
SANTHAIPET 
YUGANDHAR

KOTAGIRI SANTHAIPET 
RAMADEVI BCNO 21-09-2000 919502727889 Indian OPEN SEAT

120612151 214160

MANDAVALLI 
SIVA RAMA 
KRISHNA M SRINIVASA RAO M PADMAVATI BCNO 01-06-1998 917008070553 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420500282 214165
CHILUVERU 
PRANAVI

CHILUVERU 
RAMESH BABU CHILUVERU SRILATHA BCNO 05-08-2000 919849243398 Indian OPEN SEAT

420111224 214170
MEKALA 
LAHARI

MEKALA 
LAKSHMAN 
PRASAD MEKALA RENUKA BCNO 18-02-2002 919848998899 Indian OPEN SEAT

280909590 214171
RAFA JABEINE 
P RAFEEQ P NISHATH T P BCNO 31-01-2000 919567706290 Indian OPEN SEAT

410209230 214175 ABHISHEK S B BOOMINATHAN S SHEELADEVI B SCNO 16-04-2001 919443547371 Indian OPEN SEAT

281207891 214178 AKSHAYA C R RAVIKUTTAN C S BINDU C T BCNO 21-04-2001 919895762732 Indian OPEN SEAT

410207851 214179
MADHUMITA 
A K ASHOK KUMAR HEMALATHA BCNO 24-09-2000 919677527659 Indian OPEN SEAT

410205524 214180
B A 
KAVINMOZHI R ARULJOTHI V JANATHA BCNO 15-05-2002 919443019695 Indian OPEN SEAT

311106198 214181

MINAL 
SUDAM 
GHORMARE

SUDAM 
GHORMARE ANITA GHORMARE BCNO 17-05-2000 917218950487 Indian OPEN SEAT

310603007 214194
BARDE PUJAN 
SANJAY

SANJAY 
HARIBHAU BARDE

VAISHALI SANJAY 
BARDE BCNO 22-08-2000 919421462660 Indian OPEN SEAT

300305001 214200
SHIVANI 
MALVIYA DINESH SANDHYA BCNO 22-12-2000 919340217059 Indian OPEN SEAT

220200597 214201

DRASHTIBEN 
NILESHKUMAR 
 SUTHAR

NILESHKUMAR 
JAYANTILAL 
SUTHAR

PRITIBEN 
NILESHKUMAR SUTHAR BCNO 30-10-2001 919725019976 NRI OPEN SEAT

410800378 214208
ARUN KUMAR 
A ALAGARSAMY V PONNAMMAL A SCNO 29-05-2000 919994914753 Indian OPEN SEAT

170102555 214212
SHWET 
RANJAN MAJHI TULARAM MAJHI SAVITA MAJHI STNO 22-08-2000 918770745195 Indian OPEN SEAT

Page 4444 of 7016



LIST FOR EIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR STRAY VACANCY UG 2019 (OPEN SEAT)
Rollno Rank Name FatherName MotherName CandCat Dob mobileNo Nationality AppliedCounselling

200134960 214216 GLORIA SAPRA DINESH SAPRA ANGEL SAPRA EWNO 30-12-2000 919810143380 Indian OPEN SEAT

390312253 214227
DIKSHA 
MEENA RAMESH MEENA LEELA MEENA STNO 02-07-1997 919799906557 Indian OPEN SEAT

330103439 214234
IBANDARILAN
G NONGPLUH

HAMONBHA 
KHARLUKHI

ELEVEN JUNE 
NONGPLUH STNO 07-10-1999 918731911838 Indian OPEN SEAT

440802578 214241
ANSHIMA 
ANAND

BANSHI LAL 
ANAND MITHILESH ANAND SCNO 24-06-1998 919935336263 Indian OPEN SEAT

200111309 214249
NGAONII 
KHONGAO YUNII NGAONII LD CHASIIRO STNO 30-11-1999 918794699359 Indian OPEN SEAT

260303620 214251
GAURAV 
RANJAN SHITAL RAM RAJMANI DEVI SCNO 30-09-2001 918709543928 Indian OPEN SEAT

280307752 214254 HONEY M MADHU K N SHAHINA MADHU BCNO 01-08-2000 917907797126 Indian OPEN SEAT
280306470 214260 ANUSREE K U UTHAMAN K C SUDHA T K SCNO 21-06-2000 919497386961 Indian OPEN SEAT

441106335 214262
ASHWINI 
KUMAR SANJAY KUMAR LILAWATI DEVI BCNO 24-09-1999 917618027588 Indian OPEN SEAT

170201527 214271 V BHAVANA M VIJAYA KUMAR J S BHARATHI GNNO 14-09-2001 916265044698 Indian OPEN SEAT

120504046 214272 BANOTH ANIL
BANOTH AMER 
SINGH BANOTH SHOWRI STNO 06-07-1998 917032070466 Indian OPEN SEAT

280603817 214283 VISHNU RAJ R RAJENDRAN T PANKAJAVALLY BCNO 16-02-2000 917560932914 Indian OPEN SEAT

280101578 214286
ASWINI 
ASHOKAN ASHOKAN N S MANJU BCNO 08-09-2000 919074196113 Indian OPEN SEAT

310101103 214289

CHANDE 
NIKHIL 
SITARAM SITARAM SUNITA BCNO 19-05-2001 919822083120 Indian OPEN SEAT

440502365 214293 ANJALI YADAV
BRAJESH KUMAR 
YADAV SUMITRA YADAV BCNO 01-10-2000 918874109388 Indian OPEN SEAT

440814261 214296
SANA 
PARVEEN ZAMEER ANSAR RUMANA PARVEEN BCNO 22-08-1998 917905383818 Indian OPEN SEAT
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200107266 214298
YASHIKA 
CHAUHAN

VALVIR SINGH 
CHAUHAN ANITA CHAUHAN GNNO 27-11-2000 919810201363 Indian OPEN SEAT

410120979 214299 SINDUJA V
A 
VAITHEESWARAN M R SARASWATHY BCNO 26-07-2001 918072479232 Indian OPEN SEAT

420202953 214306
BOINPALLY 
AMULYA

BOINPALLY 
VENKATANARSIN
GA RAO BOINPALLY RAMA GNNO 01-03-2001 919492727565 Indian OPEN SEAT

420101210 214320
MUDE SAI 
MAHESH NAIK

MUDE 
VENKATARAMAN
A NAIK B ARUNABAI STNO 20-02-2001 919493422350 Indian OPEN SEAT

440205141 214321
KUSHLIN 
CHANDANIL

ANIL KUMAR 
KAUL CHANDA DEVI SCNO 12-03-2000 918004928441 Indian OPEN SEAT

270706165 214323
SHREENIDHI V 
KULKARNI

VENUGOPAL 
KULKARNI SPURTHY KULKARNI GNNO 26-12-2001 919767280744 Indian OPEN SEAT

120501064 214326
DOMA 
SUREKHA

DOMA RAGHU 
BABU DOMA RANI SCNO 01-09-2001 919849403384 Indian OPEN SEAT

410805000 214329

JOSELIN 
CHRISTINA 
BLESSY L LEO B ANGELIN D BCNO 25-04-2002 919443014774 Indian OPEN SEAT

220700109 214347
ANJALI 
BHAKTA

RAMPUKAR 
BHAKTA MAMTA BHAKTA BCNO 19-12-2000 919601296401 Indian OPEN SEAT

460814021 214365 ANKIT JHA
RAMAN KUMAR 
JHA RAJ KUMARI JHA EWNO 11-12-2000 916289584745 Indian OPEN SEAT

410905999 214372 SHANJANA V VINOD BABU G ANITHA B BCNO 22-06-2001 919443757555 Indian OPEN SEAT

150243590 214380 AMISHA
PRADEEP KUMAR 
CHOUDHARY MANJU CHOUDHARY SCNO 15-03-1997 919110966535 Indian OPEN SEAT

200142828 214381
SWATI 
KUMARI SURESH KUMAR MAMTA DEVI SCNO 07-08-1998 919968746231 Indian OPEN SEAT

410908007 214402
MATHUBALAN 
 KAILASAM KAILASAM S KOKILAMANI K BCNO 02-05-2001 918760242893 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311014335 214418

MEHETRE 
BHAGYASHREE 
 
DNYANESHWA
R DNYANESHWAR BHARTI BCNO 05-12-2001 919172474727 Indian OPEN SEAT

410702266 214419 JESHELYA V VALANARASU C JIMSY ASHA H GNNO 19-01-2001 919787036255 Indian OPEN SEAT

160101845 214421
MEDHAWAN 
SALHAN

ROMESH KUMAR 
SALHAN ANITA SALHAN SCNO 10-11-2001 919815753444 Indian OPEN SEAT

120605188 214438
PICHIKA 
HYNDAVI PICHIKA SRINIVAS

PICHIKA KANAKA 
VENKATA LAKSHMI BCNO 25-02-2002 919951436999 Indian OPEN SEAT

380302995 214444 LAKSHAY DEV ASHOK KUMAR NEELAM DEVI SCNO 01-02-2001 918360818569 Indian OPEN SEAT

440810460 214446
BASIT ABDUL 
MOIN ABDUL MOIN SAMINA MOIN GNNO 10-08-1999 918005345694 Indian OPEN SEAT

281116372 214457 HASHMI S M MEERA SAHIB J SAJEELA BEEVI A BCNO 25-10-1999 919400405529 Indian OPEN SEAT

410401557 214461
S LAKSHMI 
PRIYA

D 
SATHYAMURTHY S SUMATHI BCNO 08-12-2000 919840261161 Indian OPEN SEAT

160107354 214475
SHREYA 
KHETRAPAL

MANISH 
KHETRAPAL RICHA KHETRAPAL GNNO 10-02-2001 918261011110 Indian OPEN SEAT

280812622 214487 DONA V S SHAJU V P PAULIN K JOSEPH GNNO 27-10-1999 919495455830 Indian OPEN SEAT

310403471 214488
AKSHAY 
KAPKAR VINAYAK KAPKAR NITA KAPKAR BCNO 26-04-2001 919890031337 Indian OPEN SEAT

281100843 214497
LEKSHMI 
PRIYA M S MADHU L SULEKHA R SCNO 07-04-2001 919744114585 Indian OPEN SEAT

281108837 214505 RAHNA S RIAZ
MOHAMMED 
RIAZ S SAJEENA BEEGUM F BCNO 28-08-2000 919446615784 Indian OPEN SEAT

410303670 214506
BANITHA 
RANI A K KARMEGAM A PRAMILA K SCNO 22-11-2000 919443666609 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120507974 214509

NEMALA 
RAMA VARA 
SIVA TEJA 
RAM

NEMALA RAMA 
VARA SIVAJI

NEMALA VEERA 
VENKATA SRIDEVI BCNO 01-07-2002 919885633239 Indian OPEN SEAT

220903100 214515

THAKKAR 
MANUSHI 
KALPESHKUM
AR

KALPESHKUMAR 
THAKKAR PRITI THAKKAR GNNO 11-11-2001 919974705074 Indian OPEN SEAT

441002224 214518
SHIKHA 
MISHRA

ASHOK KUMAR 
MISHRA PUSHP LATA MISHRA EWNO 20-12-2000 919654006115 Indian OPEN SEAT

280608686 214523
SHILPA 
PRAKASH P R JAYAPRAKASH SREEJA K J EWNO 29-10-1999 919895431979 Indian OPEN SEAT

200141914 214527 DIVYA GUPTA
RAJIV KUMAR 
GUPTA URMILA GUPTA GNNO 10-12-2000 919560907162 Indian OPEN SEAT

311804848 214531
SAMY SHALINI 
KRISHNA

KRISHNA TAMBI 
SWAMI THANGAPRIYA SCNO 28-04-2000 918657324286 Indian OPEN SEAT

170102560 214532
DIVYANSHA 
SHARMA

SUNIL DUTT 
SHARMA ALKA SHARMA GNNO 25-09-2001 918770461386 Indian OPEN SEAT

280102445 214546 VIDHYA S BABU P C SREEKALA BCNO 05-06-1999 919142871877 Indian OPEN SEAT

210101328 214555
MEGHANA A 
MAYANNAVAR

ASHOK 
MAYANNAVAR

PARVATI A 
MAYANNAVAR EWNO 21-07-2001 919767620089 Indian OPEN SEAT

170303920 214562
HARSH 
PANDYA

RAJESH MAYANK 
PANDYA TEJAL RAJESH PANDYA GNNO 27-05-2001 919752586900 Indian OPEN SEAT

230203725 214570 PREYASI SANJAY NAIN PINKI NAIN GNNO 09-01-2001 917027359624 Indian OPEN SEAT

460400299 214571
ALOLIKA 
HALDAR

PRIYANATH 
HALDAR

MOUSUMI HALDAR 
DUTTA GNNO 31-10-1999 919474075250 Indian OPEN SEAT

390300906 214572
DAYAHLESWA
R RM P PANDIARAJAN R MEENA P BCNO 08-01-2002 919842917974 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311016353 214582
YASH KAVISH 
MAHALE KAVISH KAVITA BCNO 25-03-2000 919096795052 Indian OPEN SEAT

270709048 214585

ZAAHIRA 
MOHAMMED 
IQBAL

MOHAMMED 
IQBAL HEJAMADY LATHIFA IQBAL BCNO 23-02-2001 917204164791 Indian OPEN SEAT

410107163 214590 THRISHA R J JAGADEESAN R SUDHA J GNNO 04-03-2002 919444223898 Indian OPEN SEAT

230203849 214598 NISHTHA KRISHAN KUMAR SUSHILA BCNO 29-10-2000 919813662670 Indian OPEN SEAT

220803073 214614
AHMED 
MAKDA HAJIMUNAF SAYNA GNNO 02-06-2000 919408578646 Indian OPEN SEAT

390600273 214624
SHREYANSH 
KAILANI

SATYAPRAKASH 
KAILANI BHAGWATI TAILOR BCNO 12-07-2000 917425879173 Indian OPEN SEAT

270224050 214628 HARSHITH H S
SOMEGOWDA H 
V MOULYASHREE BCNO 17-05-2002 919483477319 Indian OPEN SEAT

281111989 214633 AMRUTHA J A AMBILI P JAYASREE AMBILI BCNO 05-02-2000 918943233558 Indian OPEN SEAT

270240120 214641 HARSHITHA R
RAMACHANDRA 
H SUJATHA R BCNO 25-12-1999 918197106560 Indian OPEN SEAT

280310161 214656 NASHA P N NAYAS P M AMEENA M P BCNO 08-07-2000 917025107579 Indian OPEN SEAT

311404134 214663
ALISHA 
SIDDIQUI WAHAJ UDDIN HINA SIDDIQUI GNNO 17-10-2000 919619715579 Indian OPEN SEAT

410205111 214672 PRANEETH S
SOUNDARARAJ R 
D BRINDHA S BCNO 15-01-2001 919940247490 Indian OPEN SEAT

270213746 214677
AARYA 
RAGHAVAN

RAGHAVAN 
RANGANATHAN

KOMALAVALLI 
SAMPATHKUMAR GNNO 22-07-2001 919108024225 Indian OPEN SEAT

411000942 214686
V MERLIN 
SAROJI K VEERAMANI

K AMUTHA SWARNA 
MANI HEPZIBAH SCNO 16-09-2001 919442928151 Indian OPEN SEAT

460605389 214735 DEVJIT MAITY
MRIGANKA 
MAITY MONI BERA MAITY GNNO 25-07-2000 916291217216 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270239238 214739 ADITI RANJAN RAJESH RANJAN MENKA KUMARI GNNO 15-03-2001 919620160500 Indian OPEN SEAT

440815290 214770
SANDEEP 
KUMAR GIRI ABDHESH GIRI SUSHMA GIRI BCNO 26-04-1999 919506429196 Indian OPEN SEAT

120107765 214774

VELISALA 
LAKSHMI 
SEREENA

VELISALA 
DEVADAS VELISALA PADMAJA SCNO 25-07-2001 917095194449 Indian OPEN SEAT

440903516 214778 SAACHI GUPTA SANJAY GUPTA RACHNA GUPTA GNNO 08-10-2001 916397278854 Indian OPEN SEAT
200104322 214783 HARSHA KULDIP SINGH JAGWANTI GNNO 26-03-2001 918920145922 Indian OPEN SEAT

200153472 214815
CHIRAG 
SINGHAL SUBHASH CHAND MEENU SCNO 17-09-2000 919212366581 Indian OPEN SEAT

150242611 214826
ABHINAV 
KUMAR JAIN LAL RAM RIMA KUMARI SCNO 14-07-2000 919709003016 Indian OPEN SEAT

410209497 214837 SINDU S K S SAKTHIVEL M KAVITHA BCNO 16-03-2002 919362084900 Indian OPEN SEAT

390480125 214847 CHELSIYA
SHRAWAN 
CHOUHAN ALKA CHOUHAN BCNO 20-08-2000 919982525055 Indian OPEN SEAT

311511151 214882

KATE 
ABHISHEK 
APPASAHEB APPASAHEB VAISHALI GNNO 29-10-2001 919326440996 Indian OPEN SEAT

170207509 214883 NEHA FULCHAND YASHODA SCNO 22-04-2001 919399859722 Indian OPEN SEAT

280402309 214889
SHANTHEESHL
AL T SURENDRAN P PREENA T SCNO 03-10-1998 919744525940 Indian OPEN SEAT

460814224 214903
MRIGANK 
PRASAD

KRISHNA RANJAN 
PRASAD ARCHANA RANI STNO 20-03-2002 919433218069 Indian OPEN SEAT

460800934 214913
SAMUDRANEE
L BANERJEE

SAUMITRA 
BANERJEE SUTAPA BANERJEE GNNO 16-10-1998 917980869803 Indian OPEN SEAT

160114347 214917 ANKITA ARYA SATPAL ARYA SUNIL ARYA SCNO 20-06-2000 919728536754 Indian OPEN SEAT

230203186 214919
HARSH 
DAHIYA ANUJ DAHIYA SAVITA GNNO 21-07-2001 918570047884 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270106249 214929
AKSHATA 
KHILARE SHANKAR SAROJANI BCNO 19-05-2001 919448156020 Indian OPEN SEAT

200156103 214934
RISHIKA 
KHANDELWAL

VIJAY 
KHANDELWAL

HEMLATA 
KHANDELWAL EWNO 15-12-2000 919315654632 Indian OPEN SEAT

220406017 214935

PRAJAPATI 
SHREYABAHEN 
 
HARSHADBHAI

PRAJAPATI 
HARSHADBHAI 
KODARBHAI

PRAJAPATI NITABEN 
HARSHADBHAI BCNO 05-12-2000 919428376671 Indian OPEN SEAT

420129133 214942

HAFSA 
AZMATH 
KHAN

AZMATH YAR 
KHAN BUSHRA RAHMAN GNNO 01-07-2001 919502026040 Indian OPEN SEAT

220102230 214947

RIYA 
KAMLESHKUM
AR SAXENA

KAMLESH 
MAKWANA GEETA MAKWANA SCNO 28-10-2000 919879357627 Indian OPEN SEAT

300100105 214950
ARYAN 
PRATAP SINGH

HARI HAR 
PRATAP SINGH JYOTI SINGH GNNO 04-07-2000 917024345518 Indian OPEN SEAT

410102387 214957 R AKASH S RAMESH R JAYANTHI GNNO 22-02-2001 919444945566 Indian OPEN SEAT

311803183 214959
SALONI AMIT 
MAHAJAN

AMIT SHRIDHAR 
MAHAJAN

CHARUSHILA AMIT 
MAHAJAN GNNO 26-01-2002 919821121921 Indian OPEN SEAT

450102922 214960 AVIKA GARG RAJEEV GUPTA ANUPAMA GUPTA GNNO 10-06-2001 917895300670 Indian OPEN SEAT

270238986 214963
SUSHMITHA 
M G GUNASHEKAR M RAMYA P EWNO 04-10-2001 916360336990 Indian OPEN SEAT

200125150 214968
MANJRI 
MALHOTRA

SHYAM 
MALHOTRA URMIL GNNO 08-11-1999 917982976879 Indian OPEN SEAT

440701215 215009
VRINDA 
VAJPEYI ASHISH VAJPEYI SAVITA VAJPEYI GNNO 28-06-2000 919935059284 Indian OPEN SEAT
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220902382 215011

MANTHAN 
SIDDHARTH 
BHAGYADHAR

BHAGYADHAR 
MANTHAN NAMITA MANTHAN GNNO 06-05-2001 919549987212 Indian OPEN SEAT

410610240 215030
THANISH 
MALAI P T PARI P REVATHI BCNO 13-06-2000 919843629095 Indian OPEN SEAT

200140414 215035 SHIWANI ROSHAN LAL DIVYA SCNO 27-05-1997 918826609473 Indian OPEN SEAT

200116611 215036 ROHIT RAWAT NR RAWAT SUSHILA RAWAT STNO 17-05-2000 919911223339 Indian OPEN SEAT

440204594 215045
YAWAR SAAD 
HUSSAINI

SAAD IMTEYAZ 
HUSSAINI KAHKASHAN GNNO 26-11-2000 919517456874 Indian OPEN SEAT

420505366 215074
JATOTH 
SHARADHA JATOTH DEEPLA JATOTH LAXMI STNO 01-01-2001 919000392525 Indian OPEN SEAT

410608020 215075 NIVETHA G GANESAN S VINITHA G SCNO 05-11-2001 919941447384 Indian OPEN SEAT

450300012 215086
SAMPADA 
AGARWAL

HARIOM 
AGARWAL MAMTA AGARWAL GNNO 04-11-2000 919837122770 Indian OPEN SEAT

390604930 215091
HEMANT 
MEENA JIVATRAM MEENA MANI DEVI MEENA STNO 01-03-1996 919116694063 Indian OPEN SEAT

160110418 215098
GURPREET 
SINGH MUKHTIAR SINGH JASVEER KAUR SCNO 01-08-1999 916280074123 Indian OPEN SEAT

360402334 215102
SUPRABHA 
DEVI

SUNIL KUMAR 
BEHERA PRABHASINI GOUDA EWPH 17-03-2001 919178234553 Indian OPEN SEAT

120501475 215106
PUDI 
YASASWINI P SURESH P MADHAVI BCNO 06-06-2001 919440341243 Indian OPEN SEAT

120507471 215107

ILLA VEERA 
VENKATA 
NAGA GOPI 
AVINASH

ILLA VENKATA 
RAMESH

ILLA NAGA KRISHNA 
VENI EWNO 24-04-2002 917382904546 Indian OPEN SEAT

311004864 215109
MANE TEJAL 
ARUN ARUN MANE MANISHA MANE SCNO 23-03-2000 918291299094 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420118476 215112
PERUGU 
SAISHMA PERUGU SRINIVAS PERUGU SATYAVANI SCNO 13-05-2000 919912377599 Indian OPEN SEAT

220102306 215113

SHAIKH 
ALFAIZ 
ASHRAF ASHRAF AYESHABEN EWNO 09-09-1999 918156033859 Indian OPEN SEAT

411000421 215115 K RAMYA G KARTHIKEYAN K SHANTHI BCNO 02-09-2000 919942635810 Indian OPEN SEAT

410803601 215120 RITHVIKA M D
DHANASEKARAN 
P MAGASWARI K BCNO 08-10-2000 919942011520 Indian OPEN SEAT

300202519 215129 ANUJ KUMAR RAM SINGH RAJESHWARI DEVI SCNO 19-11-1996 919506332924 Indian OPEN SEAT

370102629 215130

RAJA 
PRADHEESHA 
T

THIRUNAVUKARA
SU R KRISHNA KUMARI P SCNO 14-04-2000 918610751972 Indian OPEN SEAT

420200460 215132 B PRANAYA B CHANDRABABU JAYA SCNO 27-02-2000 919849117458 Indian OPEN SEAT

420132371 215141
MANNERU 
CHARITA DEVI

MANNERU 
MADHU SUDHAN 
MURTHY

MANNERU 
CHANDRAKALA EWNO 10-05-2002 919885458528 Indian OPEN SEAT

270804997 215142 DHEERAJ S R SWAMY VINUTHA S R BCNO 16-06-1998 919886994926 Indian OPEN SEAT

270208731 215147

KAVYA 
SURESH 
KAINUR SURESH R KAINUR JAYA N PANNIKKAT GNNO 24-11-2000 917259253106 NRI OPEN SEAT

260304648 215149
SATISH 
MARANDI

SAMUEL 
MARANDI

PRIYADARSHI 
HEMBROM STNO 04-01-1999 919546649063 Indian OPEN SEAT

311201826 215156

GAIKWAD 
VISHVESHWAR 
 ABHIMAN ABHIMAN SHOBHA BCNO 11-01-2000 919130718266 Indian OPEN SEAT

410803791 215164
DHAYA SHRI 
BHARATHI S SUBRAMANI S R ANANDHAVALLI S SCNO 21-12-2000 919487525866 Indian OPEN SEAT

420119547 215166
SAIPRASAD 
PENDOR DATTA C PENDOR KAVITHA STNO 05-12-1997 919440719467 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120609440 215172
ELLAPU 
APARNA E APPA RAO E MANI KUMARI BCNO 21-07-2001 917287942212 Indian OPEN SEAT

420202982 215173
SINGARAM 
KALYANI

SINGARAM 
BUCHAIAH SINGARAM LAKSHMI STNO 13-07-2000 919848787580 Indian OPEN SEAT

120502341 215176
KATTTEPOGU 
VAMSI

KATTEPOGU 
KOTESWARA RAO

KOTTEPOGU 
LAKSHMAMMA SCNO 25-04-2001 917660038615 Indian OPEN SEAT

410609527 215178 SAHANA E EKAMBARAM G UMASANKARI B BCNO 20-02-1999 919597439857 Indian OPEN SEAT

120504407 215180

SUGALI 
RAMAVATH 
THEJESH 
RATHOD

SUGALI SENA 
NAIK MOOD THRIVENI BAI STNO 19-08-2000 919490180215 Indian OPEN SEAT

420127654 215188

MOTUPALLI 
DEBORAH 
PRAVEENA

MOTUPALLI 
NOVA KUMAR SAROJINI SCNO 01-11-2000 919441218266 Indian OPEN SEAT

280705780 215193
ADHEENA 
RONY RONY K G BLESSY RONY BCNO 13-10-1999 917025604863 Indian OPEN SEAT

410207312 215212
NIDHARSANA 
M

MURALI DHARAN 
K A SUBHASHINI S BCNO 03-01-2000 916369184560 Indian OPEN SEAT

270240111 215214
RAGHAVENDR
A BASAVARAJ BURLI SHILPA STNO 26-10-2001 919845676249 Indian OPEN SEAT

390365529 215218

RAKESH 
KUMAR 
MEENA

RAMSWAROOP 
MEENA SANTOSH DEVI STNO 28-10-1998 919829182846 Indian OPEN SEAT

120105627 215224
MALAJI 
SIDHARTHA

MALAJI 
NAGARJUNA

KANCHARLA 
SWARUPA RANI SCNO 02-02-2001 918985670175 Indian OPEN SEAT

410603483 215234
VISALAKSHI 
SM

SOMASUNDARA
M AR VELLACHI N EWNO 01-04-2002 919488481477 Indian OPEN SEAT

390200960 215239
PRAVEEN 
PANWAR

RAVINDRA 
PANWAR SAROJ PANWAR SCNO 04-11-2000 919414956392 Indian OPEN SEAT

230205111 215240 RUHMA TAHIR HUSSAIN TAHIRA BCNO 15-01-1997 919783714990 Indian OPEN SEAT
280808193 215242 PRAVEENA B BABU SANTHA STNO 11-10-2000 919495742416 Indian OPEN SEAT
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380300055 215243
NAVDEEP 
KAUR BALJIT SINGH SUNITA RANI SCNO 31-08-1999 918427558561 Indian OPEN SEAT

441100681 215250
SUDHANSHU 
VIJAY VIJAY KUMAR USHA VIJAY SCNO 30-12-1993 918299089920 Indian OPEN SEAT

410801414 215259
SATHYABHARA
THI K KATHIRESAN M DHANALAKSHMI K BCNO 20-05-2001 919487472152 Indian OPEN SEAT

420134072 215263
VYSHNAVI 
VASAM CHANDRAKANTH LAVANYA BCNO 05-10-2000 919949902271 Indian OPEN SEAT

370104465 215268 SNEHA N NATARAJAN S MANGALAM N BCNO 30-10-2001 918778461345 Indian OPEN SEAT

410110594 215277 ARCHANA T THIRUGNANAM B NIRMALA D BCNO 06-10-2001 919840813609 Indian OPEN SEAT

281003884 215284
SHIREEN 
MOOVARAK MOOVARAK M I NOUFIA MOOVARAK BCNO 26-03-2000 919995490412 Indian OPEN SEAT

380302267 215291

HARNOOR 
SINGH 
SANDHU

SUKHDEEP SINGH 
SANDHU

TALWINDER KAUR 
SANDHU GNNO 18-12-1999 919815988878 Indian OPEN SEAT

440829434 215305 UJALA KUMUD OM PRAKASH BASANTI DEVI SCNO 12-02-1993 918005343572 Indian OPEN SEAT
410800508 215306 SANJUTHA R RAMASAMY R SUMATHI R BCNO 19-07-2001 918610070875 Indian OPEN SEAT

410108085 215311
SURENDARAN 
V VENKATESAN A INDIRANI V BCNO 21-12-2001

105180562510
51 Indian OPEN SEAT

410105841 215317 KOWSHIKA V VENKATESAN D RUPA SUNDARI V BCNO 22-06-2001 919790541533 Indian OPEN SEAT

420124502 215335
VADIJA 
DEEPIKA

VADIJA 
MAHENDER VADIJA SUNITHA BCNO 19-03-2000 919866318514 Indian OPEN SEAT

120603135 215343
PUTTA SAI SRI 
CHANDANA

PUTTA VENKATA 
RAMANNA 
CHOWDARY

PUTTA SATYA SANTHI 
SWARNA KUMARI GNNO 11-12-2000 919533966556 Indian OPEN SEAT

411307928 215347 PREETHI S R
SAMUEL 
RAMASAMY P RAJA JEBA V M F BCNO 20-07-2000 919688517909 Indian OPEN SEAT

120507330 215357
CHIRUKURU 
CHAKRA SAI

CHIRUKURU 
CHENNAIAH

CHIRUKURU 
PRAMEELAMMA SCNO 08-06-2001 919908311624 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120406877 215364
KALINTHA 
NISSY GRACE KALINTHA DANIEL ETIPAKULA RAJESWARI BCNO 27-10-2001 917995503853 Indian OPEN SEAT

270234695 215367 D RAJESH CHOUDAYYA LAXMIDEVI STNO 08-07-2000 917337817970 Indian OPEN SEAT

390508490 215369
ARUSHI 
SINDHJA ANIL KUMAR VIJAY LAKSHMI SCNO 06-12-1998 919453528285 Indian OPEN SEAT

300306167 215372
NAVEEN 
KANNOJE MOHAN KANNOJE VANDANA KANNOJE STNO 28-07-1999 919752006671 Indian OPEN SEAT

160106261 215375 BIPASHA DALIP SINGH MEENA DEVI SCNO 04-09-1999 918350944047 Indian OPEN SEAT
410607960 215377 NIKILAA K KASINATHAN R DHANALAKSHMI K BCNO 21-04-2001 919487825380 Indian OPEN SEAT
380200663 215385 VIPAN BALKAR SINGH BALVINDER KAUR SCNO 25-12-1999 919416263822 Indian OPEN SEAT

200111957 215399
JANMEET 
KAUR DHAMI

PARMINDER 
SINGH DHAMI

GURKIRAN KAUR 
DHAMI GNNO 17-06-2000 919650894119 Indian OPEN SEAT

160107749 215413 SHATAKSHI RAJAN SHARMA SUNITA SHARMA GNNO 13-01-2000 919816354505 Indian OPEN SEAT

120515417 215414
RASIPOGULA 
ASHA

RASIPOGULA 
RAMADASU RASIPOGULA LAKSHMI SCNO 11-12-2001 919247623373 Indian OPEN SEAT

170304803 215416
DIVYANSH 
MEHTO

DEVNARAYAN 
MEHTO SANDHYA MEHTO BCNO 02-07-1999 918103374551 Indian OPEN SEAT

390306389 215421
RAVISHEK 
KUMAR

UPENDRA 
MANDAL SAVITA DEVI STNO 10-11-1998 917014417982 Indian OPEN SEAT

160104987 215436
SHIVANI 
KATWAL HARDEV SINGH SATYA DEVI SCNO 10-01-2002 919888956777 Indian OPEN SEAT

210103938 215437
AMEY 
KAILASH NALE

KAILASH 
YASHWANTRAO 
NALE ANJALI KAILASH NALE GNNO 08-06-2001 919767205887 Indian OPEN SEAT

130100536 215444

AYINA 
MUMSENG 
JAMOH BAITY JAMOH OKYAM JAMOH STNO 21-03-2000 919612434585 Indian OPEN SEAT

280105621 215449 CRIPA BIJU BIJU ANTONY SMITHA P VARGHESE GNNO 05-02-2000 919447174730 Indian OPEN SEAT

460401806 215451
SHUBHASHIS 
BAIDYA

MANOJ KUMAR 
BAIDYA SUSMITA BAIDYA SCNO 31-03-1999 917908297847 Indian OPEN SEAT

380101101 215462 NEERJA ANCHAL SINGH KUMARI SAVITRI SCNO 07-07-1999 916280238296 Indian OPEN SEAT

Page 4456 of 7016



LIST FOR EIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR STRAY VACANCY UG 2019 (OPEN SEAT)
Rollno Rank Name FatherName MotherName CandCat Dob mobileNo Nationality AppliedCounselling

360505027 215463
PARTHAVEER 
SAHU

BISWARUTA 
SAHU BABITA SAHU GNNO 26-01-2002 919337268635 Indian OPEN SEAT

120611311 215473

AMBATI 
RAJARAJESWA
RI

AMBATI VENKAT 
REDDY AMBATI SATYAVATHI EWNO 14-10-1999 919640943394 Indian OPEN SEAT

410109310 215475
VIDHYAASHRE
E K

KARTHEESWARAN 
 K VIJAYALAKSHMI K BCNO 07-01-2001 919600537583 Indian OPEN SEAT

310400184 215482
TORNEKAR 
NEHA SUNIL SUNIL TORNEKAR SEEMA TORNEKAR GNNO 24-03-2000 919172977709 Indian OPEN SEAT

390511842 215508
SHWETA 
KUMARI

SURENDRA 
KUMAR KUMARI GITA BCNO 11-11-2000 918980904267 Indian OPEN SEAT

410906171 215516 EBENEZER MOOVENDHAN THANMOZHI SCNO 10-07-1999 919445249399 Indian OPEN SEAT
410700466 215520 PRAISELIN S SUNDARA RAJ P THANGA RANI C BCNO 12-01-2001 919865086816 Indian OPEN SEAT

270406182 215524
SHASHWATH 
ANAND T ANAND HUDAR LAXMI ANAND BCNO 17-12-2000 919449629773 Indian OPEN SEAT

220102931 215525 LAXMI SUNDAR SINGH MEENA DEVI BCNO 03-02-2000 919099863981 Indian OPEN SEAT

300309007 215527
PRINCE 
MALVIYA ARJUN MALVIYA NEELAM MALVIYA SCNO 04-02-2001 919977692108 Indian OPEN SEAT

280805535 215528 AMRUTHA K P SEKHARAN K P BEENA P SCNO 04-02-1999 919745087214 Indian OPEN SEAT

120502034 215529
ADARI 
GAUTAM

ADARI 
GANGADHAR

BEESETTI SREE 
JYOTHSNA BCNO 11-09-2000

559290593955
92 Indian OPEN SEAT

460300594 215530

PRAGYA 
BHATTACHARY
A

TAPAS 
BHATTACHARYA

BRATATI 
BHATTACHARYA GNNO 22-02-1998 917908969201 Indian OPEN SEAT

311402167 215531 RUTUJA ANKUSH ANITA BCNO 27-05-2000 918268615479 Indian OPEN SEAT

440817336 215537
AKANKSHA 
VERMA KUNDAN LAL SAVITRI DEVI SCNO 07-04-1999 919451881226 Indian OPEN SEAT

390332350 215540
SONU KUMAR 
GUPTA

BRIJKISHOR 
GUPTA MALTI DEVI EWNO 03-05-1999 919829809998 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390317764 215545

MANISH 
KUMAR 
YADAV

KABUL SINGH 
YADAV POOJA YADAV BCNO 01-10-2000 918505032558 Indian OPEN SEAT

120107594 215546
KALE JEEVAN 
RAJ KALE RAJA KALE VIJAYA KUMARI BCNO 16-10-2000 918185979773 Indian OPEN SEAT

411202424 215553
GOSWAMY 
AJAN SINGH R RAJAMOHAN M SUBBULAKSHMI M SCNO 02-06-2001 916380919904 Indian OPEN SEAT

420138069 215554 KOTA SUPRAJA KOTA GATTAIAH VIJAYA BCNO 07-06-2002 918919881602 Indian OPEN SEAT

440710753 215556
RAHUL 
KUMAR HARINATH SINGH MUNNI DEVI BCNO 27-11-1995 919839678622 Indian OPEN SEAT

440302716 215570
RITIKA 
AGARWAL

SAURABH 
AGARWAL RUMA AGARWAL GNNO 15-12-2000 917080804017 Indian OPEN SEAT

120504665 215572
CHEBATTINA 
NIKHIL

CHEBATTINA 
RAJASEKHAR CHEBATTINA PADMA SCNO 19-05-2000 919494759988 Indian OPEN SEAT

420113786 215574

MERUGU 
ANJANI 
SHESHASAI

MERUGU 
SURENDER Y SANDHYA RANI BCNO 25-04-2001 919100933166 Indian OPEN SEAT

420132635 215607 ANAM SAMEER PATHAN ANJUM GNNO 21-10-2001 919100720754 Indian OPEN SEAT

300307079 215608
PRAGATI 
MANIK SHIVDAS MANIK REKHA MANIK SCNO 13-09-1999 919826487525 Indian OPEN SEAT

270710670 215611 KRISHNA R D RAJKUMAR RAJESHWARI R DASARE BCNO 27-09-2001 918792565155 Indian OPEN SEAT

120515800 215613

UMA SAI 
KIRAN 
MINNAKURI

TULASINADH 
MINNAKURI

LAKSHMI KUMARI 
MINNAKURI BCNO 06-10-2001 919908883939 Indian OPEN SEAT

440700307 215619
SHIVANI 
VERMA

UMA SHANKAR 
PRASAD SHUBH LAXMI VERMA SCNO 20-07-1999 919454346454 Indian OPEN SEAT

300501156 215620
SHEETAL 
MALVIYA

KAILASH 
CHANDRA SHARDA SCNO 13-11-2000 918989134560 Indian OPEN SEAT
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410603128 215625 NIVAS RAMESHKANNAN MAHALAKSHMI BCNO 15-03-2001 919486404683 Indian OPEN SEAT

120514039 215628
GHODKE 
AISWARYA

GHODKE 
RAMESH BABU

GHODKE LAKSHMI 
SANTHI BAI BCNO 02-10-2000 917382861010 Indian OPEN SEAT

311002287 215663

RITIKA 
KARBASAPPA 
SAGAR

KARBASAPPA R 
SAGAR

ANITA KARBASAPPA 
SAGAR SCNO 22-03-1998 919819038418 Indian OPEN SEAT

200101217 215665
ATSUKO 
CHAUHAN

SANJAY KUMAR 
CHAUHAN URMILA CHAUHAN BCNO 23-05-2000 918750374539 Indian OPEN SEAT

440111450 215669
ANJALI 
RAIPURIYA DINESH KUMAR RAMA DEVI SCNO 03-02-1999 916398967883 Indian OPEN SEAT

410200267 215672

HARINHI 
SENTHILKUMA
R

SENTHIL KUMAR 
SARGUNAM

USHA KANTHI SENTHIL 
KUMAR BCNO 20-01-2000 919994825596 Indian OPEN SEAT

270103480 215678
AKASH S 
SANSUDDI SANJIVKUMAR ROSAMMA GNNO 16-06-2000 919448636506 Indian OPEN SEAT

300307798 215687 JESHVI BERVE
RAJESH KUMAR 
BERVE VANDANA BERVE SCNO 07-10-2000 919755353615 Indian OPEN SEAT

410204132 215691 HASEENA A AKBAR ALI A JOHRA BANU A BCNO 29-12-2000 919842442875 Indian OPEN SEAT

230103899 215695
SHEETAL 
KAUSHIK BHIM SEN LAXMI DEVI GNNO 27-01-2001 919810557316 Indian OPEN SEAT

410609497 215707
SAKTHI PON 
SRI RAM N

NAGENDRAMANI 
S MUTHULAKSHMI M BCNO 11-01-2002 917373079150 Indian OPEN SEAT

280802434 215709 ASHA KESAV K A K KESAVAN LALITHA N SCNO 13-05-1992 919072895950 Indian OPEN SEAT
300304203 215711 ESHA RAWKA ANIL RAWKA BABITA RAWKA GNNO 11-11-1999 919425317563 Indian OPEN SEAT

150202613 215712
RITIKA 
KUMARI

RANJEET KUMAR 
SINGH ANAMIKA DEVI GNNO 05-06-2001 919576200925 Indian OPEN SEAT

420137405 215721
MOHAMMAD 
FARIMOON

MOHAMMAD 
MAHMOOD

MOHAMMAD ABEDA 
BEGUM BCNO 01-10-2000 919908796069 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120509346 215722

CHINNA 
IMAMULU 
GARI 
MOHAMMAD 
EZAZ

CHINNA 
IMAMULU GARI 
MABU BASHA

SHAIK NURUNNESA 
BEGAM BCNO 24-05-2000 919441951353 Indian OPEN SEAT

410611056 215723
VIJAYAKUMAR 
KANISHKA R VIJAYAKUMAR N BABY SAKUNTHALA GNNO 08-10-2000 919597055241 NRI OPEN SEAT

410602986 215727 PANDISELVI M MURUGAN M SRIDEVI M BCNO 01-11-2001 919965150792 Indian OPEN SEAT

120400963 215735 SURA RUPASRI S BHASKAR S LALITHA STNO 24-11-2000 919985981331 Indian OPEN SEAT

220700300 215748
DAVE MARGI 
SATISH SATISHKUMAR SAPANABEN GNNO 25-06-2001 919824391201 Indian OPEN SEAT

230104420 215753
ANKITA 
CHAUHAN

SURESH CHAND 
CHAUHAN HEMLATA CHAUHAN SCNO 22-08-1999 918076689168 Indian OPEN SEAT

200149193 215754
ANUKRITEE 
KALA

GANESH 
CHANDRA HEMLATA GNNO 05-07-1999 919868630256 Indian OPEN SEAT

270239666 215762 SPOORTHI R RAVINDRA N MADHAVI R BCNO 06-12-1999 919480558574 Indian OPEN SEAT

120106575 215768

NOORBASHA 
KHALEEDHA 
SHEEHAAN

NOORBASHA 
SURESH BABU

NOORBASHA RAZIYA 
BEGUM BCNO 11-11-2002

945696576094
56 Indian OPEN SEAT

280300518 215771 GEORGE C G GERVASIS C JOHN GAYATHRI GERVASIS GNNO 30-05-2001 919567127824 Indian OPEN SEAT

390509981 215778 KAJAL KUMARI
LAL KUMAR 
SINGH VIBHA DEVI BCNO 29-04-1999 919973134338 Indian OPEN SEAT

460400100 215787
DEBANJANA 
MONDAL

DEBASHISH 
MONDAL RANJANA MONDAL SCNO 05-08-2001 919434788046 Indian OPEN SEAT

300105587 215790
RAGINI 
TANWAR

KAILASH 
CHANDRA 
TANWAR MAYA TANWAR STNO 23-08-2001 919691998370 Indian OPEN SEAT
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300300570 215807
MOHAMMAD 
SABUR KHAN WASIULLAH KHAN SHAHEEN KHAN EWNO 20-09-2001 919993071679 Indian OPEN SEAT

311117392 215808
VITALKAR OM 
GIRISH GIRISH VITALKAR SONALI VITALKAR EWNO 05-06-2001 919284174706 Indian OPEN SEAT

460701781 215809
SHREYASI 
BISAI

TAPAS KUMAR 
BISAI ANUSRI SAHA BISAI SCNO 20-01-2000 918436615899 Indian OPEN SEAT

311100980 215817

MATE 
KHUSHALI 
JAGDISH JAGDISH MATE NISHA MATE BCNO 21-02-2001 918805065844 Indian OPEN SEAT

300201562 215828 SHIVANSH
RAGHVENDAR 
SINGH SHASHI YADAV GNNO 26-03-2001 919109600268 Indian OPEN SEAT

460818266 215831 SAYAN MAISAL
MUKTIPADA 
MAISAL KALPANA MAISAL EWNO 05-10-1999 917980321718 Indian OPEN SEAT

311807490 215835

DEBLEENA 
DIPTIMAN 
CHAND DIPTIMAN CHAND ARCHANA CHAND GNNO 16-03-2001 917045499083 Indian OPEN SEAT

460801166 215843
SANYUKTA 
SARKAR

SADHAN KUMAR 
SARKAR APARNA SARKAR SCNO 19-07-1997 918293718442 Indian OPEN SEAT

310703371 215856

MATHURVAIS
HYA 
GAURANG 
NARENDRA NARENDRA POOJA BCNO 25-11-2000 918446413050 Indian OPEN SEAT

280310308 215869
AISWARYA 
SATHYAN SATHYAN P R SHEEBA SATHYAN BCNO 15-10-2000 919846312504 Indian OPEN SEAT

440705167 215870
RASHMI 
GAUTAM

RAM PRAKASH 
GAUTAM PUSHPA GAUTAM SCNO 25-08-2000 917607590898 Indian OPEN SEAT

120205877 215873
KURUVA 
AKHILA

KURUVA 
VENKATA 
RAMANA BABU K NAGA SULOCHANA BCNO 26-03-2000 919866007707 Indian OPEN SEAT

460805151 215874
SHRISTI NAG 
ROY SUMAN NAG ROY RANU NAG ROY GNNO 22-01-2001 919800070298 Indian OPEN SEAT
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370100542 215879

AMALA 
GOWSHICKA 
M MICHAELRAJ D

ANTONY 
SAGAYAMARY Z BCNO 29-11-2000 919659996515 Indian OPEN SEAT

220806694 215883

PARMAR 
DHVANIKUMA
RI DINESHBHAI

PARMAR 
DINESHBHAI 
RAMUBHAI

PARMAR HINABEN 
DINESHBHAI SCNO 18-02-2001 919909030224 Indian OPEN SEAT

380401876 215887 SAKSHI SINGH ANIL SINGH DAISY DAYAL GNNO 02-04-2000 919463162203 Indian OPEN SEAT

330102963 215902
ADDEY RUBEN 
MARBANIANG

RAJENDER 
KUMAR YADAV

MIHPLIBAHUN 
MARBANIANG GNNO 28-04-1997 919402196157 Indian OPEN SEAT

390201552 215908 RAVI PRAKASH OM PRAKASH SUSHEELA DEVI SCNO 24-11-1998 919461469396 Indian OPEN SEAT

440700876 215910 ADITYA SINGH JOGENDRA SINGH SHRADDHA SINGH EWNO 25-08-2000 919415041114 Indian OPEN SEAT

280107401 215914
RESSY 
ALOSCIOUS ALOSCIOUS RANI BCNO 23-05-2001 919745695428 Indian OPEN SEAT

270302488 215917
K M 
SRIVATHSA

K S 
MADHUSUDHAN K M SHUBHA BCNO 31-12-2000 918197859356 Indian OPEN SEAT

460800625 215921 BIHAG ROY GOPINATH ROY BINATA ROY GNNO 10-09-1998 919143654590 Indian OPEN SEAT

220102247 215931
KOSHTI JAY 
SHAILESH KOSHTI SHAILESH KOSHTI KOKILA GNNO 12-12-1999 918511949349 Indian OPEN SEAT

311017742 215939
SIDDHI 
SAMPATH

D SAMPATH 
KUMAR

MAHALAKSHMI 
SAMPATH GNNO 19-06-2001 919892308100 Indian OPEN SEAT

410800164 215940 SNEHA B BALAMURUGAN S JAYANTHI R BCNO 31-03-2001 917010207711 Indian OPEN SEAT

370103711 215941 PRIYANSHU SUMESH KUMAR PRIYANKA GNNO 15-06-2001 919488996355 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270225397 215955
DEEPTIREKHA 
HANSDAH

CHANDRA 
MOHAN 
HANSDAH SANGEETA HANSDAH STNO 06-10-2000 918310936040 Indian OPEN SEAT

220106623 215956

TANDEL 
VAIBHAV 
SURESHBHAI SURESHBHAI ARUNABEN BCNO 29-09-1999 919898221688 Indian OPEN SEAT

390305340 215960 AVI GULABANI ANIL GULABANI DEVI GULABANI GNNO 29-06-2000 919300933185 Indian OPEN SEAT

270228219 215968
PRADEEP 
KUMAR SARJIT SINGH MUNNI DEVI SCNO 02-12-2001 917813030022 Indian OPEN SEAT

281114440 215969
INDHU 
LAKSHMI L

LAKSHMIKANTHA
N PADMAPRIYA BCNO 19-06-2001 919447493479 Indian OPEN SEAT

230202974 215987 RASHMI KASHMIR SUMAN GNNO 17-09-2001 919729383004 Indian OPEN SEAT

310808569 215990

JANGAM 
SHRUTI 
SANTOSH SANTOSH HEMANGI BCNO 03-09-2001 917588628607 Indian OPEN SEAT

410903870 216009
DEEPAK 
SHARMA S SANKAR M MANJULA S SCNO 08-08-2000 919943912036 Indian OPEN SEAT

440104466 216011
AKSHAT 
GUPTA NEERAJ GUPTA SHWETA GUPTA GNNO 01-02-2001 918979131488 Indian OPEN SEAT

420129976 216018 SEHRISH ALI
MOHAMMAD 
MAZHAR ALI PHOOL BANO BCNO 18-12-2000 919908100524 Indian OPEN SEAT

441004292 216021
NAVYA 
SRIVASTAVA

SHARAD 
SRIVASTAVA CHARU SRIVASTAVA GNNO 17-11-2001 919971198311 Indian OPEN SEAT

311311405 216025
MANYAR 
UNEJA NAIM

MANYAR NAIM 
MAJID MANYAR NAJIYA NAIM BCNO 18-12-2000 919423480784 Indian OPEN SEAT

281206105 216032
UMA 
BHARATHI P PALANISAMY K KARUNAIATHAL A BCNO 17-10-2000 919345740607 Indian OPEN SEAT

390513284 216034 PRIYA SANJAY KUMAR NITU KUMARI GNNO 26-03-2001 917073938737 Indian OPEN SEAT

150238020 216047 SHWETA RAJ SANJEEV KUMAR SANGEETA KUMARI BCNO 05-04-2001 918873607477 Indian OPEN SEAT
230205926 216059 SONIYA PRITAM YADAV SUNITA DEVI BCNO 10-06-1998 918816016263 Indian OPEN SEAT
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200154030 216061 IFTISHAN ZUBER NAM SHANNO GNNO 07-10-1997 917982223072 Indian OPEN SEAT

420109402 216063
ANIQHA 
SITWATH

MOHAMMED 
AJMAL MUBEEN

AMTUL BUSHRA 
FATIMA BCNO 29-08-2001 917995496517 Indian OPEN SEAT

220102624 216095
LAXMI 
KUMARI BANSI LAL MEENA DEVI SCNO 08-12-2000 919725693667 Indian OPEN SEAT

270707798 216098
SIDDARTH 
HOSMATH SANJAY VIJAYALAKSHMI BCNO 13-04-2001 919353751142 Indian OPEN SEAT

390601408 216117 NEHA MEENA
TRILOK CHAND 
MEENA KAMLA MEENA STNO 30-04-2000 919649998644 Indian OPEN SEAT

270213108 216124
SHARON 
CHELSEA A

ANTHONY JAMES 
N SUGUNA JAMES GNNO 02-02-2001 919900672578 Indian OPEN SEAT

260201487 216138
UJJWAL 
MAHATO

RAMESH 
MAHATO ALAKA MAHATO BCNO 15-01-2000 917070291524 Indian OPEN SEAT

460810794 216168
PRERONA 
SAHA

PRANATOSH 
SAHA RAJASHREE SAHA GNNO 22-12-2001 917980529598 Indian OPEN SEAT

390605414 216170
JAYESH 
KATARA

SHANTI LAL 
KATARA RAMILA DEVI STNO 25-12-1999 917665838078 Indian OPEN SEAT

410211091 216183
SHRI CHARAN 
R S RAVI KRISHNAN R SUJATHA R EWNO 02-07-2002 919715947871 Indian OPEN SEAT

120602306 216184
MUPPINA 
KEERTHI

MUPPINA 
SUDHAKAR MUPPINA ASHALATHA GNNO 22-07-2002 919346210499 Indian OPEN SEAT

411302296 216186
GANESH BALA 
M MURUGAN G SUBBULAKSHMI M BCNO 18-07-2002 917200474839 Indian OPEN SEAT

140101025 216193
SHREEANSH 
VASHISTHA DINESH SHARMA SEEMA SHARMA EWNO 27-07-2000 917896824950 Indian OPEN SEAT

410108142 216197
K N 
SRIDHANYA K R NARAYANAN N VIDYALAKSHMI EWNO 16-11-2001 919445065011 Indian OPEN SEAT

410208448 216203
SAMYUKTHA 
T H

THIRUVENGADA
M L HEMA K GNNO 09-07-2002 919443307904 Indian OPEN SEAT

390305901 216205
SHREYA 
KAUSHIK

NARESH KUMAR 
KAUSHIK SHUCHI KAUSHIK GNNO 10-10-2000 918380072681 Indian OPEN SEAT
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460401952 216210 SAYAN SEN
KARTIC 
CHANDRA SEN SIMA SADHU GNNO 24-11-1998 918900062250 Indian OPEN SEAT

200155528 216220 AKSHAT TYAGI
KAUSHAL K 
UMAR TYAGI RENUKA TYAGI GNNO 17-01-2001 919582500333 Indian OPEN SEAT

440600776 216224 STUTY SINGH SANTOSH SINGH SAVITA SINGH GNNO 27-03-1998 917054944223 Indian OPEN SEAT

311017871 216252

VEDANT 
GORAKSHNAT
H KHOMANE

GORAKSHNATH 
KHOMANE VAISHALI KHOMANE GNNO 03-03-2001 919820065231 Indian OPEN SEAT

270230822 216256 B S SAMHITHA SURESH B L KALPANA M BCNO 05-09-2001 919538617791 Indian OPEN SEAT

160107601 216264 ASHU SHASHI BHUSHAN ANJOO KAMBOJ GNNO 29-11-2001 918872767999 Indian OPEN SEAT
260201973 216269 ALIAH EHSAN MD EHSAN SABIHA YASMEEN BCNO 30-04-2000 919279766994 Indian OPEN SEAT

411201547 216278
PRIYADHARSH
AN S SELVARASU SRIDURGA GNNO 14-07-2001 919443422802 Indian OPEN SEAT

390308551 216279
HARSHIT 
SHARMA

BRIJSUNDER 
SHARMA ANJU SHARMA GNNO 27-11-2000 919680379279 Indian OPEN SEAT

230201525 216282
BHAKTI 
PODDAR AJAY PODDAR SONIA PODDAR GNNO 01-12-2001 919810907670 Indian OPEN SEAT

430102494 216287
DIANA 
DEBBARMA

KARTIK 
DEBBARMA MALLIKA DEBBARMA STNO 15-09-2000 919436136132 Indian OPEN SEAT

380302911 216302

PARANJAY 
KUMAR 
SAHOO

PRAKASH KUMAR 
SAHOO JAYALAXMI SAHOO GNNO 17-09-2000 918352032704 Indian OPEN SEAT

200149872 216318
MANAV 
GUPTA

VIVEK KUMAR 
GUPTA JYOTI GUPTA EWNO 14-09-1999 919910623340 Indian OPEN SEAT

280710777 216335
SAM 
MATHEWS

MATHEWS 
OOMMEN JOLLY MATHEW GNNO 16-04-2000 919497151962 Indian OPEN SEAT

200141191 216339 FATIMA JAWAID IQBAL ARUBA NASREEN GNNO 07-06-2000
426098111142
60 Indian OPEN SEAT
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170303702 216342
ANUSHKA 
BAKSHI SHAILESH BAKSHI AMITA BAKSHI GNNO 25-03-2000 919425560254 Indian OPEN SEAT

270229995 216357
AMOGH 
PRAKASH C J PRAKASH ASHA PRAKASH GNNO 13-06-2001 919845092588 Indian OPEN SEAT

200146017 216361 SACHIN SAINI
BAJRANG LAL 
SAINI MISHRI DEVI BCNO 21-12-1999 918447922440 Indian OPEN SEAT

160114402 216376 KIRAN RANA SATBIR SINGH POONAM GNNO 31-08-2001 919553998383 Indian OPEN SEAT

460500145 216386
MANISHA 
JANA

SISIR KUMAR 
JANA CHAYANIKA JANA GNNO 06-07-1997 919433025311 Indian OPEN SEAT

120508790 216396

YADLA 
CHAITANYA 
KUMAR

YADLA 
SUDHAKARA RAO YADLA SUNEETHA SCNO 10-10-2000 919444222002 Indian OPEN SEAT

440806842 216398 YASH YADAV
JANARDAN 
YADAV MAMTA YADAV BCNO 28-03-1998 918449888982 Indian OPEN SEAT

410116871 216400
RAVI 
SHANKAR H HARI SHANKAR A DEVI AKILA H SCNO 10-07-2000 919884159315 Indian OPEN SEAT

140210555 216404 SUMI DAS
RAMESH 
CHANDRA DAS HIMANI DAS SCNO 01-05-2000 918486279622 Indian OPEN SEAT

440813544 216408
ANURAG 
GAUTAM

HEERA LAL 
GAUTAM KAUSHALYA DEVI SCNO 05-07-1999 917651972711 Indian OPEN SEAT

120402188 216409
ASADI SONY 
PRIYA

ASADI 
AYYAVARAIAH ASADI AROGYAMMA SCNO 04-05-2000 919908792971 Indian OPEN SEAT

130102552 216410 AREEZA LIKHA LIKHA VIDHA YAPUNG RIMO STNO 13-02-2000 919862223291 Indian OPEN SEAT

410800816 216412
MATHUMITHA 
 S SHANMUGAM K SAGUNTHALA R SCNO 26-06-2001 918778750942 Indian OPEN SEAT

270607725 216418
SAVALAM 
ANUSHA

SAVALAM 
CHENNAKESHAVA SAVALAM SHOBHA SCNO 05-08-1997 919902736725 Indian OPEN SEAT

410603447 216420

S 
HEMADHARAN
I P SUBBURAJAN S VINOTHINI SCNO 23-09-2000 919943838541 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120103476 216421
PONUGUBATI 
SUCHELSY

PONUGUBATI 
ANANDA RAO

PONUGUBATI 
SAMADHANAM SCNO 19-03-2001 919949840927 Indian OPEN SEAT

260309437 216423
ANANYA 
SINGH SANJAY SINGH REETA SINGH STNO 28-05-1997 919304798206 Indian OPEN SEAT

410112955 216424
MANUSHNAN
DAN P

PANNEERSELVAM 
 R KALPANA R SCNO 08-03-2001 919092966103 Indian OPEN SEAT

420504266 216426
ESLAVATH 
SUNIL KUMAR

ESLAVATH 
VENKANNA ESLAVATH PADMA STNO 14-02-2001 919515776238 Indian OPEN SEAT

120502205 216433
KODAVATI 
TITAS

KODAVATI 
YOHANU KODAVATI SUGUNA SCNO 10-08-2000 919963072210 Indian OPEN SEAT

360408785 216434
PRIYADARSI 
MAHAPATRA

DILLIP KUMAR 
MAHAPATRA DHANESWARI JENA GNNO 15-07-2000 919439933564 Indian OPEN SEAT

420504456 216438
BHUKYA 
KRISHNAVENI

BHUKYA 
RAMCHANDER BHUKYA KAILA STNO 02-09-1999 919866921856 Indian OPEN SEAT

120205463 216440 B HEMANTH B GORANTLAPPA B SYAMALA SCNO 27-03-2002 919440224964 Indian OPEN SEAT

120505540 216442
SHAIK SABERA 
SULTHANA SHAIK HUSSAIN SHAIK NOORJAHAN BCNO 12-09-2000 919550791069 Indian OPEN SEAT

410116207 216446 RITESH N NAVIN KISHORE S PRIYA B BCNO 20-09-2000 919789062689 Indian OPEN SEAT
410910045 216452 RISIKESH J JAWAHAR P SHYAMALA R BCNO 23-11-2000 919942960008 Indian OPEN SEAT
270235581 216453 BASAVALING KALLAPPA KAMALA GNNO 11-09-2000 916362201230 Indian OPEN SEAT

390604316 216460

HITESH 
KUMAR 
MEENA TEJUMAL MEENA INDIRA DEVI MEENA STNO 08-09-2000 919119122169 Indian OPEN SEAT

120407551 216464
NALLAMSETTY 
NIHARIKA N DORAI SWAMY N ARUNA GNNO 23-06-2002 919493309165 Indian OPEN SEAT

120514490 216467 B K SRAVYA B KRISHNAIAH M SARASWATHI SCNO 07-06-1999 918639551748 Indian OPEN SEAT
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410116697 216473
BEN ANTONY 
BENNY BENNY ANTONY SIJI BENNY GNNO 13-02-2001 919940074603 Indian OPEN SEAT

420130225 216476
P NAGA 
SRUTHI

P SREENIVASA 
REDDY P LAKSHMI DEVI EWNO 08-12-1999 919490195210 Indian OPEN SEAT

200152312 216479
KARISHMA 
DAHIYA

RAJENDER 
DAHIYA ANITA DEVI SCNO 14-11-2001 919050355994 Indian OPEN SEAT

390301629 216480
JAYANT 
KUMAR

SUBHASH 
CHANDRA DAS MRIDULA KUMARI SCNO 24-01-2000 916201221720 Indian OPEN SEAT

120205205 216481
SUGALI 
MOUNIKA

SUGALI SOMLA 
NAIK SUGALI KAVITHA STNO 05-01-2000 918309258135 Indian OPEN SEAT

390601314 216490
VANDANA 
KATARA BAPU LAL KATARA MOTI DEVI KATARA STNO 06-03-1999 919116932465 Indian OPEN SEAT

420105362 216492
TALLARI 
PRAVEEN

TALLARI 
NILAKANT TALLARI PADMA BCNO 10-12-2000 919866976715 Indian OPEN SEAT

120505982 216499
MEDA NAGA 
BALAJI

MEDA CHINNA 
SRINIVASA RAO

PALAPARTHI VENKATA 
LAKSHMI STNO 09-11-1999 919000923553 Indian OPEN SEAT

420114627 216510

GUMMADAVE
LLY 
SIDDARTHA 
RISHI

GUMMADAVELLY 
SRINIVASULU

GUMMADAVELLY 
NEERAJA RANI BCNO 24-09-2001 919440791783 Indian OPEN SEAT

160107834 216511
KIRANDEEP 
KAUR GURNAM SINGH KASHMIR KAUR SCNO 21-03-2000 917986475625 Indian OPEN SEAT

120606533 216512
VANJUVANJUL
A MOUNIKA

VANJUVANJULA 
RAMANA 
MURTHY

VANJUVANJULA 
VENKATA LAXMI STNO 18-04-2002 919441841330 Indian OPEN SEAT

311800496 216514

BACHHAV 
AKANSHA 
PRAMOD PRAMOD SWATI SCNO 20-06-2001 919619379641 Indian OPEN SEAT

120400738 216515 ASHISH MUDE HARA GOPAL M USHA SRI V STNO 17-07-2002 919440216266 Indian OPEN SEAT
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320102661 216518
S SHANTI 
PAOH P R SHANGDUA P S TERESA STNO 20-02-1998 919089443770 Indian OPEN SEAT

311125366 216525
AREEBA ABID 
SHEIKH ABID RAFEAA BCNO 18-09-1999 919423073670 Indian OPEN SEAT

270404119 216529
ANIKET R 
SALIGOUDAR

RAVI 
SALIGOUDAR GEETA SALIGOUDAR EWNO 11-03-2001 919986132903 Indian OPEN SEAT

420130730 216534
MOHAMMED 
ABDUL AZIZ

MOHAMMED 
ABDUL HAFEEZ NUSRATH BEGUM BCNO 24-04-2001 917329009055 Indian OPEN SEAT

270509946 216539 SUPRIYA BABURAO VIJAYAMALA STNO 21-08-2000 919591550721 Indian OPEN SEAT

390508723 216583
ANURADHA 
MEENA

RAM GOPAL 
MEENA RAJESH BAI MEENA STNO 01-07-2001 918058314949 Indian OPEN SEAT

410900110 216602 D MEIYARASU P DEVAN D PUSHPA BCNO 08-02-2001 919150485095 Indian OPEN SEAT

280709368 216607
PARVATHY 
SUNILKUMAR SUNIL MINU BCNO 13-12-2000 919288155801 Indian OPEN SEAT

270700858 216611 CHINMAYI K L LOKESH K R MAMATHA H L BCNO 30-10-2001 919448237719 Indian OPEN SEAT
411300874 216616 DEEPA M MICHAEL S VIJAYA M BCNO 13-11-1999 919566462694 Indian OPEN SEAT

150213786 216622
PRIYANSA 
PAKHI MANOJ PANDEY JULLY PANDEY GNNO 22-06-2000 917300344924 Indian OPEN SEAT

311101071 216624
VIDHI 
SAWLANI

LAXMAN 
SAWLANI NITU SAWLANI GNNO 14-02-2000 919689791041 Indian OPEN SEAT

420300805 216629
SOYAM 
SWARNA SRI

SOYAM 
NARAYANA SOYAM SUDHA RANI STNO 27-02-2001 919491907351 Indian OPEN SEAT

220101924 216631

VIDHI 
NILESHBHAI 
PRAJAPATI

NILESHBHAI 
BABABHAI 
PRAJAPATI

VAISHNAVI 
NILESHBHAI PRAJAPATI BCNO 17-04-2002

658398245465
83 Indian OPEN SEAT

200103350 216641 GUNGUN TARUN KUMAR KIRAN SCNO 26-01-2001 919899648464 Indian OPEN SEAT

270305108 216643
CHANDANA S 
M

MALLIKARJUNA 
SWAMY S N MANJULA K M BCNO 23-04-2001 917892893500 Indian OPEN SEAT

200150216 216645
KESHAV 
KHINCHI SUNIL KUMAR UMA SCNO 25-09-1999 919811385242 Indian OPEN SEAT
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300202364 216654
SHAILENDRA 
SINGH UTTAM SINGH RAJABATI SCNO 19-10-1998 917240363908 Indian OPEN SEAT

440814055 216658 ADITYA SINGH SATYENDRA SHOBHAWATI DEVI SCNO 18-04-2002 918726257285 Indian OPEN SEAT

420122611 216669

VYDYULA 
PRUTHVI 
KUMAR

VYDYULA 
KRISHNA 
MURTHY

VYDYULA VIJAYA 
LAKSHMI EWNO 18-01-1999 919121881425 Indian OPEN SEAT

160115978 216671
JASHANJOT 
KAUR GURBAX SINGH SWARNJEET KAUR SCNO 04-11-1999 919417306735 Indian OPEN SEAT

311215648 216673

KACHKALWAD 
PRANAV 
PRABHAKAR PRABHAKAR NEELA STNO 07-01-2000 917972057637 Indian OPEN SEAT

390105520 216684

MANISH 
KUMAR 
MEENA

KAILASH 
CHANDRA MEENA GEETA DEVI STNO 19-06-2001 919351440435 Indian OPEN SEAT

411002264 216695 SHRINIVAS L
LAKSHMI 
NARAYANAN V SIVAKAMA SUNDARI N BCNO 18-08-2000 919788772476 Indian OPEN SEAT

120201771 216700

MALLEPOGU 
CHAYA 
PRIYANKA

MALLEPOGU 
ARJUN

MALLEPOGU 
PANTAMMA SCNO 20-05-2001 919703717276 Indian OPEN SEAT

380100853 216702
KHUSHMEET 
SINGH MATTU BALJINDER SINGH PRABHJOT KAUR SCNO 22-07-1998 918360834583 Indian OPEN SEAT

410114966 216721
MANOJ 
KUMAR C CHANDRAN ASHA BCNO 28-05-2001 919381885558 Indian OPEN SEAT

281205132 216722 NANDU V NAIR
VINEETHUKUMAR 
 P PREETHA M S GNNO 23-10-2000 919995581968 Indian OPEN SEAT

300102481 216724 ADITI SINGH ABHAY SINGH BINA SINGH GNNO 12-06-2000 919926394635 Indian OPEN SEAT

270212903 216726
JENNIFER B 
ABRAHAM BIJU ABRAHAM LEENA BIJU GNNO 05-07-2001 919008039068 Indian OPEN SEAT

420105607 216732 S SHIVANI S RAJU NAIK S RAGA SUDHA STNO 30-04-2001 919666524303 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420111954 216734
BHOOMIKA 
REDDY DHADI

PRAVEEN REDDY 
DHADI RENUKA D GNNO 17-11-2001 917337447788 Indian OPEN SEAT

200113134 216739 ANKUR ARUN KUMAR ASHA RANI SCNO 07-10-1999 919818823895 Indian OPEN SEAT

420105066 216742

MOHAMMED 
ABDUL 
HAKEEM

MOHAMMED 
ABDUL AZEEM NASREEN JAHAN BCNO 02-03-2001 917013556087 Indian OPEN SEAT

270225721 216748
MEGHANA 
RAJ B R RAJANNA B C KAMALA H BCNO 12-02-1998 919663664898 Indian OPEN SEAT

220701940 216750
FALIA MITESH 
VIPULBHAI VIPUL R FALIA ARTI V FALIA EWNO 10-11-2001 919924788420 Indian OPEN SEAT

460802785 216764

SATYAKI 
BHATTACHARY
YA

PRIYABRATA 
BHATTACHARYYA

CHANDANA 
BHATTACHARYYA GNNO 12-08-1999 919755018867 Indian OPEN SEAT

311104407 216767

DAKKHANKAR 
MANASVI 
VISHENDRA

VISHVENDRA 
KESHAVRAO 
DAKKHANKAR PARVATI SCNO 16-01-2000 918421151239 Indian OPEN SEAT

270101329 216768

SHREYA 
SHASHIDHAR 
NAIK SHASHIDHAR SHEETAL GNNO 09-09-2000 919448907591 Indian OPEN SEAT

320102629 216777
TABASSUM 
SHAH

MD KHEIRUDDIN 
SHAH ISMAT CHISHTI BCNO 11-03-1999 919856148725 Indian OPEN SEAT

440104420 216787 SUSHMITA AGAR PRAKASH LAJJAWATI SCNO 23-12-1999 919193580540 Indian OPEN SEAT

150240588 216797 RAVI RANJAN
MADHUSUDAN 
PASWAN JAGTARINI DEVI SCNO 05-07-1998 918541995669 Indian OPEN SEAT

311500403 216801

RATNAPARKHI 
SHRADDHA 
VIJAY VIJAY RAJASHRI BCNO 20-12-1999 917741013154 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390403325 216803

MITESH 
KUMAR 
MALVEEYA RAKESH KUMAR MAMTA MALVEEYA BCNO 26-10-1998 919521053806 Indian OPEN SEAT

310908336 216810

GADADARE 
MADHURI 
BALU BALU LALITA BCNO 14-04-2000 919067734369 Indian OPEN SEAT

420134835 216831
GORLA 
SRINIVAS

GORLA 
SOMESHWAR 
RAO

GORLA VENKATA 
RAMANA SCNO 07-04-2001 919989165644 Indian OPEN SEAT

200138381 216837

NISHA 
KUMARI 
MEENA JAWAHAR SINGH MAYA DEVI STNO 26-01-2000 918744811016 Indian OPEN SEAT

410909531 216840 HAREENI S SEKAR S GUNAVATHI S BCNO 05-03-2001 919486771100 Indian OPEN SEAT

270808416 216843

SYEDA 
SUNAINAH 
KHADRI

SYED 
KAMALUDDIN SAMEENA BANO BCNO 17-11-2001 919845704389 Indian OPEN SEAT

440502522 216851
ABHAY 
KUMAR

HRIDAYA LAL 
MANJHI USHA DEVI SCNO 12-10-1999 919451411638 Indian OPEN SEAT

270219327 216856

S 
DHIVYADHARS
HINI G SELVAKUMAR S KAMACHI BCNO 05-03-2002 919731255776 Indian OPEN SEAT

270243867 216871

KALINGA S 
PALLAVI 
REDDY

KALINGA 
STANLEY 
SATHISH KUMAR 
REDDY K SUDHARANI GNNO 12-02-2001 917022296390 Indian OPEN SEAT

420125200 216887
KUDUDULA 
SHRADHA

KUDUDULA OM 
PRAKASH KUDUDULA PRANATHI BCNO 23-10-2000 918179190604 Indian OPEN SEAT

270217938 216896 SABA ANJUM
NISAR AHAMED S 
P ASMA ROOHI BCNO 03-02-2000 919483514209 Indian OPEN SEAT

210103380 216905

URVI 
SHIVANAND 
SALELKAR

SHIVANAND 
SHANKAR 
SALELKAR

NIBA SHIVANAND 
SALELKAR GNNO 24-02-2000 919822150818 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120505557 216907 KOTA NAVYA
KOTA DURGA 
RAO KOTA SWARUPA RANI SCNO 10-04-2002 919493007753 Indian OPEN SEAT

270229847 216920 SRUSTI J JAGADEESH M R TANUJA J BCNO 16-08-2000 919379144161 Indian OPEN SEAT

281208793 216922
AISWARYA 
SURESH

MALAYATTY 
CHANDRASEKHAR
AN SURESH SREEDEVI SURESH BCNO 15-11-1999 919605395087 Indian OPEN SEAT

120400110 216934
MAREDDY 
PUSHPANJALI

MAREDDY 
LAKSHMIKRISHNA 
 REDDY

MAREDDY 
BHAGYALAKSHMI GNNO 19-06-2002 918309324458 Indian OPEN SEAT

411203904 216938 VISALANI G GANESAN K LAKSHMI G BCNO 11-10-2001 919842459301 Indian OPEN SEAT

120304322 216940
SARANGAM 
SAMEEKSHA

SARANGAM 
BALASUBRAHMA
NYAM

SARANGAM GEETHA 
VANI BCNO 11-08-2000 917702757757 Indian OPEN SEAT

160112547 216944 SHRUTI GUPTA VINAY GUPTA SNEHALATA GUPTA GNNO 03-09-2002 919988996857 Indian OPEN SEAT

150226744 216956

KAJAL 
KUMARI 
BHARTI

BIPIN KUMAR 
BRAHAMCHARI LALITA KUMARI SCNO 10-07-2000 918651000862 Indian OPEN SEAT

360700825 216968

SHRUSTI 
SOUMYA 
MEHER

CHUDAMANI 
MEHER

SANGITA KUMARI 
MEHER STNO 01-01-2001 916370728948 Indian OPEN SEAT

270708278 216969

W 
VISHALCHAND
RA W BASAVARAJ W SHILPA BCNO 25-01-2002 919342661225 Indian OPEN SEAT

390607655 216974

NIRMAL 
KUMAR 
MEENA

KISHAN LAL 
MEENA JANA DEVI STNO 22-02-2000 917023408019 Indian OPEN SEAT

120508334 216988
NEDUNURI 
RAJA

NEDUNURI 
VASANTHA RAO

NEDUNURI SITA 
RATHNAM SCNO 05-01-2001 919492165795 Indian OPEN SEAT

441112002 216989
MD TARIQ 
NASEEM

MOHAMMAD 
NASEEM FARIDA BANO BCNO 10-07-1997 918299780877 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120500254 216992
KANDAVALLI 
ASWITHA

KANDAVALLI 
SUDHKAR BABU KANDAVALLI PRIYANKA SCNO 04-11-2002 916301067882 Indian OPEN SEAT

360402495 216997
ANNAPURNA 
ROUT

GAGAN BIHARI 
ROUT ALLEE KHUNTIA GNNO 30-05-2000 919439123919 Indian OPEN SEAT

360414621 217003
EKTA 
MOHAPATRA

PRAKASH 
CHANDRA 
MOHAPATRA SMITA MOHAPATRA GNNO 12-09-2000 919348394727 Indian OPEN SEAT

440819458 217009
ARCHANA 
ADARSH PYARE LAL PRATIBHA SCNO 13-02-2001 917376071115 Indian OPEN SEAT

390200251 217021

YASHVARDHA
N SINGH 
RATHORE

SURENDER 
SINGH RATHORE JAISHREE RATHORE GNNO 09-11-1998 918949153817 Indian OPEN SEAT

270219477 217023
SOUMYA 
MULIMANI BASAPPA MAHADEVI BCNO 15-05-2000 917619100226 Indian OPEN SEAT

170304934 217026
SHIKHA 
THAWAIT

SANTOSH KU 
THAWAIT SARITA THAWAIT BCNO 26-10-1999 919098323335 Indian OPEN SEAT

411306372 217034 SELVAM A ALANGARAM P VIMALA A BCNO 28-04-2001 919952646963 Indian OPEN SEAT

280811068 217035 NIHALA K P
MINAD SAREEF K 
P JINEESHA C P BCNO 04-05-2001 919747280231 Indian OPEN SEAT

410205219 217037 SRIBHARATHI I INDRAJITH M SUMATHI I SCNO 07-09-2000 919840526734 Indian OPEN SEAT

120604447 217050

KANDALAM 
LAKSHMI SRI 
SUDHA

K NARASIMHA 
RAO K SETHU MADHAVI EWNO 04-12-2000 916301799539 Indian OPEN SEAT

280300621 217068 ANJANA C RAJ C D RAJAN SHERLY RAJAN BCNO 22-04-2000 919061822370 Indian OPEN SEAT

210102513 217069
RUSHALA 
RAMESH SHET

SHET RAMESH 
SAKHARAM SHET SMRUTI BCNO 06-02-2001 919923243040 Indian OPEN SEAT

410601433 217075
SANJAY 
KUMAR S SIVAKUMAR SHOBA BCNO 07-09-2001 919150566365 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390316569 217088
HARSHITA 
MEENA RAM LAL MEENA RUKMANI DEVI STNO 12-04-2000 918003093361 Indian OPEN SEAT

410206590 217091
RAMSANTHOS
H S S SANJEEVKUMAR P SATHIYAVANI S BCNO 07-12-2000 919025147257 Indian OPEN SEAT

410207117 217096 RAMRAJ M
MUTHUMANICKA
M MUTHULAKSHMI BCNO 26-04-2000 919751526112 Indian OPEN SEAT

450202518 217105
AKANKSHA 
SINGH

ARUN KUMAR 
BAGHEL GUDDI DEVI BCNO 20-02-1999 919412982422 Indian OPEN SEAT

311003047 217108

DHARMADHIK
ARI KARTIKI 
KAUSTUBH KAUSTUBH SAILEE GNNO 21-06-2001 919867802442 Indian OPEN SEAT

410110666 217134
ADITYA 
MANOJ P S MANOJ SINDHU MANOJ BCNO 12-10-2000 918778349134 Indian OPEN SEAT

460200393 217163

SYED 
SARFARAJ 
AKRAM ABUL HAYAT SAYEDA BIBI BARKA GNNO 01-02-2001

019194347960
79 Indian OPEN SEAT

200112178 217170 ANJALI LAL LALU MON P C REMA LAL BCNO 06-12-1999 919818311915 Indian OPEN SEAT

440302572 217171 ARUSHI SINGH PRATAP SINGH SAROJ SINGH SCNO 25-03-2000 919897803569 Indian OPEN SEAT

460805865 217173
DEBANJITA 
BANERJEE ATANU BANERJEE MAMATA BANERJEE GNNO 03-04-1999 919434245062 Indian OPEN SEAT

200156041 217188
DEEPALI 
UPADHYAY

AJAY KR 
UPADHYAY MALTI DEVI GNNO 01-11-1999 918076537962 Indian OPEN SEAT

310300704 217192

GADHAVE 
SRUSHTI 
MANGESH MANGESH RAJANI BCNO 14-06-2000 919850813530 Indian OPEN SEAT

200122414 217197 KASHVI BASRA SANJEEV KUMAR RESHMA BASRA GNNO 19-10-2000 919717721332 Indian OPEN SEAT

120300010 217198

SAGILI ISAAC 
WESLEY 
PALESTINE

SAGILI JOHN W 
PALESTINE

C K JULIE HELINA 
SHEBIA BCNO 17-05-2001 918328594349 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311113321 217208

HARSH 
RAMESH 
RAMTEKE

RAMESH 
GANGADHAR 
RAMTEKE

MAMTA RAMESH 
RAMTEKE SCNO 05-04-2000 918605745495 Indian OPEN SEAT

281000334 217209
REVATHY S 
BABU SURESH BABU M MINI SCNO 08-03-2000 919940240093 Indian OPEN SEAT

440810891 217214 NEHA SINGH B D SINGH SHIV DEVI SCNO 15-06-1995 919450615845 Indian OPEN SEAT

460600226 217217
WAQAR 
AHMED

KHURSHID 
AHMAD SAHANA BEGAM GNNO 02-06-1995 919045339315 Indian OPEN SEAT

410401552 217220
KIRUBAVATHY 
K KOTHANDAPANI E KALAISELVI K SCNO 17-10-2000 919655425511 Indian OPEN SEAT

270209113 217234
RUBIE 
MURTHY

P HARIHARA 
MURTHY

WAHIDA MOOSA 
SHAIKH SCNO 13-02-2001 919060965575 Indian OPEN SEAT

380401114 217236
DEVANSHI 
SHARMA RAJEEV SHARMA SONAM SHARMA GNNO 12-03-2000 919316920520 Indian OPEN SEAT

360413731 217237
DAMAYANTI 
MALLIK

TRIPURARI 
MALLIK GIRIJA MALLIK BCNO 27-05-2000 919178506087 Indian OPEN SEAT

200109605 217246 A M CHARREN
S 
MURALIDHARAN B ANUSUYA BCNO 09-10-2001 919871750779 Indian OPEN SEAT

460805037 217260 JHILAM KAR PREMJIT KAR SRABANI MANNA KAR GNNO 17-11-1999 919330313837 Indian OPEN SEAT

310409951 217264

ANIKET 
MADHUKAR 
MUNDHE

MADHUKAR 
MUNDHE VIMAL MUNDHE BCNO 28-04-2000 917378769537 Indian OPEN SEAT

390352659 217269
RAVI KUMAR 
MEENA

GANGA SAHAY 
MEENA LALITA DEVI STNO 18-08-2001 916377125453 Indian OPEN SEAT

410901695 217280 JANANI D
DEENESH KUMAR 
R JAYASHREE S GNNO 07-06-2002 919080343387 Indian OPEN SEAT

280707147 217295
RINIE 
MARIAM LAL LALU JACOB SHEEBA ABRAHAM GNNO 01-04-2000 919947644558 NRI OPEN SEAT

460403336 217301 ANUJA ROY CHANCHAL ROY SHAMPA ROY GNNO 19-08-2000 919475378472 Indian OPEN SEAT

Page 4476 of 7016



LIST FOR EIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR STRAY VACANCY UG 2019 (OPEN SEAT)
Rollno Rank Name FatherName MotherName CandCat Dob mobileNo Nationality AppliedCounselling

150225843 217304 NEHA NIDHI
RAM BABU 
YADAV SUNITA YADAV BCNO 30-01-2000 917979964188 Indian OPEN SEAT

200113342 217308 NEHA SURENDER SINGH MANISHA EWNO 02-02-2001 919555568112 Indian OPEN SEAT
280703162 217318 NIVIN VIGI VIGI JOSEPH JINI K JOSEPH GNNO 01-10-2001 919656938977 Indian OPEN SEAT

270223814 217324 RAMYA H
HANUMANTHARE
DDY P T R SHASHI GNNO 02-01-2001 919110894018 Indian OPEN SEAT

281003789 217330
MALAVIKA M 
M

MANIKANDAN M 
V RAJI M BCNO 03-08-2000 919207374090 Indian OPEN SEAT

270217549 217332
ISHANI 
KRISHNA RADHA KRISHNA RAJASHRI KRISHNA BCNO 02-03-2001 919731172830 Indian OPEN SEAT

270239278 217333
MEGHANA 
SHIVANI A SAJEEVAN A GANGA A BCNO 20-06-2001 917892471682 Indian OPEN SEAT

160110416 217340 TANVI THAKUR PARAS RAM SAPNA DEVI STNO 17-06-2001 919418015187 Indian OPEN SEAT

270707521 217342

ADVENTINA 
PRUDENTIA 
RODRIGUES

STEPHEN PREM 
PRAKASH 
RODRIGUES

VALENTINA AGATHA 
RODRIGUES BCNO 17-01-2001 918792853846 Indian OPEN SEAT

281201216 217346
ATHULYA 
JAISON N L JAISON AGI ANTO V GNNO 07-06-2001 919605844821 Indian OPEN SEAT

311400648 217363 PIYUSH NARESH NIKITA BCNO 20-03-2000 918796859706 Indian OPEN SEAT

460811433 217364
ARUSHREA 
TALUKDAR RAMIT TALUKDAR ANINDITA TALUKDAR GNNO 21-02-2002 919432747035 Indian OPEN SEAT

120505341 217365

SHAIK 
MOHAMMAD 
ABDUL HAADI

SHAIK KHALEEL 
AHMED SHAIK WAHIDA BEGUM BCNO 28-10-2000 917997589584 Indian OPEN SEAT

420128335 217372

SHARADA 
PRASHANT 
SAWARKAR

PRASHANT 
MANIKRAO 
SAWARKAR

KISHORI PRASHANT 
SAWARKAR GNNO 25-02-2001 918977423606 Indian OPEN SEAT

460702781 217376
NISHANTIKA 
DHARA RAKESH DHARA

DEBJANI BARMAN 
DHARA SCNO 07-04-2000 919933562253 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270228977 217377 SHALINI P PICHANDI MAHALAKSHMI BCNO 18-09-2001 918217251272 Indian OPEN SEAT

410104608 217380
JOANNE 
ESTHER J JERENE JAYANTH J SHIRLEY S BCNO 29-04-2002 919840271771 Indian OPEN SEAT

411401653 217388
PRIYADHARSHI
NI T V VISWANATHAN N THIRUMAGAL E GNNO 08-09-2002 919894062246 Indian OPEN SEAT

300309146 217420 PARIDHI JAIN YESHWANT JAIN MAMTA JAIN GNNO 12-03-2001 917987347850 Indian OPEN SEAT

160110581 217421
AKSHAT 
BHATNAGAR

ASHEESH 
BHATNAGAR MAMTA BHATNAGAR GNNO 12-04-2001 919876737799 Indian OPEN SEAT

311119316 217438

BARRE 
SHARUN 
ANKUSH ANKUSH BARRE RITA SCNO 20-10-2000 918788181550 Indian OPEN SEAT

150202042 217450
SAMIKSHA 
KASHYAP

SHAILENDRA 
KUMAR SUPRIYA SINGH GNNO 15-09-1999 916205123030 Indian OPEN SEAT

460803192 217454
AINDRILA 
ACHARYA

DEBASIS 
ACHARYA RUNU ACHARYA GNNO 19-07-2000 918335091081 Indian OPEN SEAT

200154364 217455 SANJANA YOGESH SAPNA SINGH GNNO 26-03-2001 918396867000 Indian OPEN SEAT

200154497 217457
SHUBHRA 
SINHA

RAKESH KUMAR 
SINHA BABITA SHRIVASTAVA GNNO 20-12-1999 918860437260 Indian OPEN SEAT

410301865 217462
MOHAMMED 
SHAHID A AKBAR BASHA MATHINA BEGUM BCNO 11-02-2000 919751933433 Indian OPEN SEAT

410400420 217469 KAVYA S
SUNDARAMOORT
HI V JAMUNA K BCNO 08-07-2002 919486257929 Indian OPEN SEAT

270100892 217473
SWATI 
KAMATAGI SHRINATH SANMATI BCNO 10-04-2000 919972356652 Indian OPEN SEAT

411206553 217483
FUZAIL 
AHMED N

NAINAR 
MOHAMED 
ABDUL GAFOOR

YASMEEN NAINAR 
MOHAMED BCNO 24-11-2000 919944646695 Indian OPEN SEAT

410119248 217484
S AISHWARIYA 
RAKSHA

K R 
SIDDHARTHAN S SUMATHI BCNO 03-03-2002 917397391273 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420100423 217485
RAMAVATH 
SAI DIVYA BAI

RAMAVATH 
THIRUPAL NAIK

RAMAVATH LAKSHMI 
DEVI BAI STNO 08-09-2000 919642169157 Indian OPEN SEAT

390325123 217492
POOJA 
JORWAL

RAMBABU 
MEENA SUNITA MEENA STNO 12-11-2001 919784220330 Indian OPEN SEAT

311403844 217502

KARBHARI 
ADHISHRI 
RAMKRISHNA RAMKRISHNA UMA GNNO 20-12-2000 918450971660 Indian OPEN SEAT

280607172 217504
RAYAN 
MUNEER

MUNEER AHMED 
ALIYARU KUNJU

SAJIDA BEEVI MUNEER 
AHAMED GNNO 10-07-2000 918943107035 Indian OPEN SEAT

310902663 217551

CHAVAN 
RITUKUMAR 
BABURAO BABURAO RAJSHREE BCNO 24-02-2000 919373303371 Indian OPEN SEAT

280406366 217557

SARANG 
SURESH 
NAMBIAR

SURESH KUMAR 
POTHERA PREETHI VADAKERATH GNNO 30-04-2000 919061258265 Indian OPEN SEAT

300200360 217559 ADITI SHARMA RAKESH SHARMA CHHAYA SHARMA GNNO 28-02-2002 919425126578 Indian OPEN SEAT

440905196 217562
MARYAM 
HASEEN HASEEN KHAN SHABANA KHAN GNNO 06-02-2000 918057077771 Indian OPEN SEAT

390400238 217563 KIRTI VYAS RAJENDRA VYAS SUNITA VYAS GNNO 01-10-2001 918619074011 Indian OPEN SEAT

390503458 217567 JYOTI KUMARI
PHULCHAND 
RAVIDAS CHUNNI DEVI SCNO 11-06-2001 919435064738 Indian OPEN SEAT

281109215 217573 ROSHAN ANIL ANIL KUMAR G SINDHU KALA S S GNNO 06-09-2001 919847085277 Indian OPEN SEAT

300404183 217582
SAMIKSHA 
BAGHEL

SHAILENDRA 
SINGH MANISHA BAGHEL GNNO 05-03-2001 919131721324 Indian OPEN SEAT

200158124 217605
MOHD 
FAHEEM AMANAT ULLAH SHAHEEN BANO BCNO 01-05-1998 916306924341 Indian OPEN SEAT
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130101667 217610 BULI TARO BULI NYEM BULI GUTH STNO 01-02-2000 918794421054 Indian OPEN SEAT

390511458 217617

SHRADDHA 
PANDIT 
SOMKUWAR

PANDIT 
CHANDRABHAN 
SOMKUWAR

VANMALA PANDIT 
SOMKUWAR SCNO 09-10-1998 919726556544 Indian OPEN SEAT

280107121 217618 ALEENA JAMES WILSON JAMES SHERLY WILSON BCNO 12-12-1999 919847994794 Indian OPEN SEAT

200158685 217632

MOHAN 
SHYAM 
AGGARWAL

MAHENDRA 
KUMAR 
AGGARWAL MANJU AGGARWAL GNNO 09-09-1999 917827809479 Indian OPEN SEAT

200149562 217638
LAKSHITA 
ARORA SANJEEV KUMAR SEEMA ARORA GNNO 04-01-2001 918800685877 Indian OPEN SEAT

411401794 217640 ARUN S SEKAR N MEENAKSHI S BCNO 21-11-2001 919655299391 Indian OPEN SEAT
281106525 217646 APARNA S S SHAJI R SINIMOL V BCNO 16-08-2000 918921088965 Indian OPEN SEAT

360501353 217651
ABHIJIT 
SENAPATI

NIRANJAN 
SENAPATI MALABIKA SENAPATI GNNO 02-01-2000

372998613937
29 Indian OPEN SEAT

270212800 217658 KARTHIK A M
MALLESHAPPA A 
B PREMAKUMARI G BCNO 13-03-2000 919900903380 Indian OPEN SEAT

200134680 217665
SATNAM 
SINGH

GURCHARAN 
SINGH RAJINDER KAUR SCNO 19-11-2000 919911550731 Indian OPEN SEAT

311100106 217667
ATUL 
GAIKWAD PRAKASH MANGAL STNO 03-12-1998 917038566075 Indian OPEN SEAT

200136598 217672
PRATIKSHA 
PANDEY

KRISHNA KANT 
PANDEY

SWAROOP RANI 
PANDEY GNNO 18-01-2001 919810763858 Indian OPEN SEAT

220802298 217689

VISHAL 
ADHIKARBHAI 
PATIL

ADHIKARBHAI 
PATIL PRABHAVATI PATIL GNNO 20-08-2000 919427466584 Indian OPEN SEAT

170305141 217700
TANZEELA 
FALAK AHMED

MUSHTAQ 
AHMED FAUZIYA NAHID GNNO 30-12-2001 919300253335 NRI OPEN SEAT

440816575 217716
TANISHA 
TALREJA JAI TALREJA VISHAKHA TALREJA GNNO 07-10-1998 919648666657 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280308887 217725
AATHMAJA 
MOHANDAS C C MOHANDAS P K SUMA BCNO 27-04-2000 919987064032 Indian OPEN SEAT

440803955 217738
KUMAR 
ADARSH RAJ GOPAL PASWAN VEENA PASWAN SCNO 16-06-1999 916200205643 Indian OPEN SEAT

440106999 217742
SHIVAM 
MISHRA

BHASKAR DUTT 
MISHRA RAJNI MISHRA GNNO 29-03-2001 918094125922 Indian OPEN SEAT

270243247 217750 AMAR S WALI SHEKHAR VIJAYA GNNO 07-02-2002 917411004964 Indian OPEN SEAT

411304484 217774 JEYASRI S
SANKARA 
NARAYANAN S PAPPA S BCNO 02-03-2000 919003889832 Indian OPEN SEAT

120502826 217776
URAMALA SAI 
CHARAN

URAMALA 
VENKATESH NAMALA ALIVELAMMA SCNO 28-08-2001 919441146350 Indian OPEN SEAT

410702152 217777 ABISHEK A S
AMBIKA KUMAR 
M SUBASHINI S BCNO 09-04-2001 919486177470 Indian OPEN SEAT

120105397 217778
NELATURI 
RAVI KIRAN

NELATURI 
SUNDARA RAO

NELATURI ELEZABETH 
RANI SCNO 03-10-1999 919848973775 Indian OPEN SEAT

150230437 217782
KUMARI 
PRIYANKA

NAND KISHOR 
ROY SHAKUNTALA DEVI SCNO 02-12-1996 919547563827 Indian OPEN SEAT

410109992 217802
PRATHIKSHA 
MURUGAVEL

RAMADOSS 
MURUGAVEL

ANUSHOBANA 
MURUGAVEL BCNO 18-11-2001 917550244904 Indian OPEN SEAT

281203231 217806 SAHITHYA B BASKARAN A POONKODI C SCNO 01-09-1999 919944192812 Indian OPEN SEAT

311021856 217808
SINGH RITIKA 
RAJENDRA RAJENDRA SARIKA GNNO 02-02-2000 918104329835 Indian OPEN SEAT

270512267 217810
SANA BEGUM 
S

MOHAMMED 
HUSSAIN S AMEENA BEGUM S BCNO 01-04-2000 918861099617 Indian OPEN SEAT

420105332 217822
PIDAMARTHI 
DEEKSHITHA

PIDAMARTHI 
NARSINGA RAO PIDAMARTHI SHAILAJA SCNO 15-03-2001 919989934239 Indian OPEN SEAT

420123947 217829
PODILA UDAY 
BHASKAR

PODILA SREE 
RAMULU PODILA YASHODA BCNO 26-07-2001 919908804908 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270512473 217835

ZAINAB 
SHAFEEN 
ANSARI

SYED MOHSIN 
ANSARI

SYEDA NAZNEEN 
ANSARI BCNO 01-04-2001 919035669995 Indian OPEN SEAT

120403276 217845
VATTIKOTI 
NAVYA

V VISWANADHA 
NAIDU V RADHA EWNO 16-10-2001 918096201995 Indian OPEN SEAT

200128630 217851 PREETI DHARAM SINGH SUNITA SCNO 01-07-1993 919650340304 Indian OPEN SEAT

420119451 217854
NENAVATH 
SRINATH

NENAVATH 
HARILAL NENAVATH NEELA STNO 19-03-2000 919505107785 Indian OPEN SEAT

270207511 217856
SNEHA 
PRAKASH PRAKASHAN P SYAMALA PRAKASH EWNO 27-09-2001 919880462600 Indian OPEN SEAT

311311268 217859

VALVI 
SHARLEY 
RAJESH RAJESH NUTANVARSHA STNO 06-09-2001 919975797877 Indian OPEN SEAT

420100418 217861
SHAZIYA 
ANJUM

MD RAHMATH 
KHAN HAJERA SULTANA BCNO 07-12-2001 918341386180 Indian OPEN SEAT

200143025 217871
ANURADHA 
TOMAR

MAYA RAM 
TOMAR SUBHA DEVI STNO 05-03-2000 919015132554 Indian OPEN SEAT

410121186 217878

A 
MOHAMMED 
RAIHAN

A MOHAMMED 
SALMAN IFFATH FATHIMA K BCNO 07-08-2000 917358506382 Indian OPEN SEAT

220605033 217884
MODI TIRTH 
PIKESHBHAI

PIKESHKUMAR 
SHANKARLAL 
MODI

CHINTANBEN 
PIKESHKUMAR MODI BCNO 29-09-2000 919825597377 Indian OPEN SEAT

311803748 217885

SINGH 
SUPRIYA 
RAJKISHOR RAJKISHOR KALAWATI GNNO 02-05-2000 917248935907 Indian OPEN SEAT

440830323 217895 RAVI MANGLU USHA SCNO 09-01-1994 918853759182 Indian OPEN SEAT

130100441 217899
TUMGON 
BAGRA HENTUM BAGRA MARNGAM BAGRA STNO 02-06-2000 919774722587 Indian OPEN SEAT

270208466 217902 CHETHANA S SUNDAR RAJU R BHAGYA T BCNO 08-12-2000 917353908919 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420108009 217908
MASKURI 
AKANKSHA

MASKURI 
NARSAIAH KUCHANPALLI MANGA STNO 13-06-2001 919440308230 Indian OPEN SEAT

120510272 217910
PENUMALA 
SARANYA

PENUMALA 
RATNA SAM BOB

RUDRAPATI SANTHA 
KUMARI SCNO 02-09-2001 919866851998 Indian OPEN SEAT

430102279 217913

SANDIPANA 
BHATTACHARY
A

SATYABRATA 
BHATTACHARYA KANTA CHAKRABORTY GNNO 05-12-2001 919862587395 Indian OPEN SEAT

420135180 217928
VYDULA 
PRERANA RAO

VYDULA JAGAN 
MOHAN RAO VYDULA VIJAYA RAO GNNO 04-01-2002 919849217777 Indian OPEN SEAT

310902186 217947

WANKHEDE 
SAMRUDDHI 
MAHENDRA MAHENDRA SUSHMA BCNO 20-09-1999 918766767844 Indian OPEN SEAT

260306663 217949
NISHA SARAH 
EKKA GILBERT EKKA BELA EKKA STNO 03-04-2000 917365088887 Indian OPEN SEAT

280609737 217951 ARYA S HARIDASAN S SANDHYA M S BCNO 24-02-1998 919383456376 Indian OPEN SEAT

200134848 217963
RAJNISH 
KUMAR BINOD SAH LAXMI DEVI BCNO 16-05-1999 919155924835 Indian OPEN SEAT

270236207 217969 SIDDANTH R B RAMESH B GEETHA H BCNO 08-02-1999 919632673179 Indian OPEN SEAT

390362820 217978
MANISH 
KUMAR SABAL SUWA LAL SABAL PHOOLI DEVI SCNO 03-03-2001 917610094075 Indian OPEN SEAT

260103667 217980
MAANASI 
SHARMA

MANOJ KUMAR 
SHARMA MEERA SHARMA STNO 13-12-1996 919470597021 Indian OPEN SEAT

310408060 217995
RATHOD 
RUTUJA VINAY VINAY ASHA BCNO 24-06-2000 918668937957 Indian OPEN SEAT

410500715 217997
SURENDRANA
TH S SEKAR P MANIMEKALAI V SCNO 12-03-2002 919943315167 Indian OPEN SEAT
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410208919 217999
HUTSUN 
PRABHU S

SOUNDHARRAJAN 
 A AESU THANGAM K BCNO 08-06-2001 919498820347 Indian OPEN SEAT

120514580 218016

SURYA 
VENKATA 
NAGA SAI 
VARSHITHA 
PUVVULA

SURESH BABU 
PUVVULA

NARAYANA VIJAYA 
LAKSHMI PUVVULA BCNO 21-02-2002 919490196830 Indian OPEN SEAT

120612000 218019

DAIVAPU 
VENKATA 
VEERA 
MALLESWARA 
RAO

DAIVAPU SURI 
BABU DAIVAPU SRIDEVI BCNO 30-06-2001 919949599801 Indian OPEN SEAT

390402701 218021
MUSKAN 
BHATI SANJAY BHATI SNEHLATA BHATI BCNO 12-01-2000 919414763310 Indian OPEN SEAT

440906302 218022 ADITYA SINGH SUBHASH CHAND AMRESH RANI SCNO 02-04-2000 919997367571 Indian OPEN SEAT

420503038 218024
GURRALA 
MOUNIKA

GURRALA 
VENKAIAH GURRALA LAVANYA SCNO 14-06-2000 917569783540 Indian OPEN SEAT

420203663 218027
VEMULA 
LIKHITHA VEMULA RAMESH VEMULA PADMA BCNO 12-12-1999 919441533709 Indian OPEN SEAT

410608086 218041 KAVIN G N NAGARAJ G SUGANTHI S BCNO 06-05-2001 919942856292 Indian OPEN SEAT

411402399 218045
MADHUMITHA 
 B BASKARAN C S BHUVANESWARI BCNO 25-09-2000 919894728263 Indian OPEN SEAT

420117936 218054
CHALLAMALLA 
 SUSHMA

CHALLAMALLA 
SUDARSHAN

CHALLAMALLA 
VARALAXMI BCNO 14-06-2000 919030030557 Indian OPEN SEAT

311301870 218055

PATIL 
DARSHAN 
SANTOSH

PATIL SANTOSH 
KASHINATH PATIL ARTI SANTOSH BCNO 17-08-2000 919823660032 Indian OPEN SEAT

410702686 218060
MAHIBAN 
SAMUEL M P MAHESH R E PUNITHAVATHY J GNNO 01-03-2002 919486102607 Indian OPEN SEAT

150205320 218076 KRISTINA UMESH PASWAN DHRAMSHILA DEVI SCNO 23-11-1998 919824104751 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280906569 218083 ARUN A AYYAPPAN A NISHA V SCNO 10-03-2001 919388339228 Indian OPEN SEAT

410102322 218086
VASANTHAPRI
YA J JAYARAJ S VENNILA J BCNO 13-08-2001 919080636042 Indian OPEN SEAT

310418024 218093
MANISH 
NARKHEDE ANIL NARKHEDE ARCHANA NARKHEDE BCNO 25-09-2000 916263861217 Indian OPEN SEAT

410100655 218095 HARIPRIYA V
VENKATESWARA
N K MALATHI V BCNO 13-09-2001 919442148112 Indian OPEN SEAT

390321006 218101
MEGHA 
SAGAR MUNNA LAL NIRMALA RAWAT STNO 18-03-2000 919145991017 Indian OPEN SEAT

460600548 218105
SANJIDA 
SULTANA

MD SAIFUL AZAM 
MALLICK NAZMA SULTANA BCNO 06-05-1998 919830683101 Indian OPEN SEAT

270238597 218119
YASHASWINI T 
A ANANDABABU T K MANJULA M V BCNO 13-07-2000 918431571827 Indian OPEN SEAT

120200448 218132
Y 
BALAAADITYA Y SIVARAMAIAH S SARASWATHI DEVI SCNO 02-05-2002 919949362389 Indian OPEN SEAT

300204645 218137
PAWAN 
MAHOUR

BHARAT LAL 
MAHOUR HARIPYARI MAHOUR SCNO 15-04-1998 918349987557 Indian OPEN SEAT

420130108 218155
KUNTA 
DEEKSHITA

KUNTA DEV 
KUMAR KUNTA JAYAMANI GNNO 05-09-2001 917093551616 Indian OPEN SEAT

270104385 218156 ASTIKA GASTI ANNAPPA DHANASHRI SCNO 22-07-1999 919448870890 Indian OPEN SEAT

200126640 218160
LAKSHAY 
RANGA L C RANGA SUMAN RANGA SCNO 01-06-2000 919416499255 Indian OPEN SEAT

420105426 218165
MOHAMMED 
MAHEEN

MOHAMMED 
SADIQ ALI

MOHAMMED 
SHAMEEM BCNO 07-08-1999 919398201159 Indian OPEN SEAT

120612115 218168
KUNAPAREDD
Y SRI TEJUS

KUNAPAREDDY 
SRINIVASA 
MURTHY

KUNAPAREDDY 
JAYASRI GNNO 24-03-2000 918008519898 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280902430 218169

FATHIMATH 
ZEHBA 
MOHAMMED 
NAVAS

MOHAMMED 
NAVAS 
CHETTIARTHODY MUBEENA LAKAYIL BCNO 11-06-1999 917900077777 Indian OPEN SEAT

310101165 218197

CHOUDHARY 
NEELU 
MANROOPJI

MANROOPJI 
CHOUDHARY

DESU DEVI 
CHOUDHARY BCNO 09-08-1999 919924009277 Indian OPEN SEAT

390315011 218204
DIVYANSH 
MISHRA AJAY MISHRA SUCHITRA MISHRA EWNO 21-08-2000 919829297003 Indian OPEN SEAT

420126674 218215
PILLARISHETTY 
 POORNIKA

PILLARISHETTY 
RAVINDAR

PILLARISHETTY 
KARUNA EWNO 01-02-2002 919949072716 Indian OPEN SEAT

440809101 218223
ANSHIKA 
GAUR SUKH LAL GAUR URMILA GAUR SCNO 26-01-2001 919450222157 Indian OPEN SEAT

130102923 218229 YAPA DOBIN NABAL DOBIN TUDE DOBIN STNO 30-06-2000 918131897619 Indian OPEN SEAT

270509346 218230
RUFAIDA 
MULLA KUTUBUDDIN SHAHEEN BCNO 08-11-2001 919880644294 Indian OPEN SEAT

410117740 218234

K B 
DHEECHANA 
SHREE A KRISHNAN P BAGYALAKSHMI GNNO 04-09-2001 919443906467 Indian OPEN SEAT

410101746 218235
KRITHIK 
KARAN K

KRISHNA KUMAR 
D JAYANTHI K BCNO 11-09-2001 919962146251 Indian OPEN SEAT

280909778 218239 SONA

MOHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA 
CHAKKINGATHOD
I

ASEEFA MOHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA BCNO 05-06-2000 918589078366 Indian OPEN SEAT

410801298 218253
JAREENA 
BARVEEN A

ABDUL 
RAHUMAN B VAHITHA BANU A BCNO 17-06-2001 918946097759 Indian OPEN SEAT

270705111 218260
ANUSHA 
PATEL M H HALAPPA M G RAJANI G K BCNO 30-03-2001 919449019711 Indian OPEN SEAT

390501488 218268 PURVANSHI HARI KISHAN RAJ KUMARI SCNO 09-10-1999 919418456849 Indian OPEN SEAT

280706039 218270
AISWARYA T 
NAIR THULASIDASAN R ASHA KUMARI P V GNNO 13-03-2000 919744459457 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120502350 218275
BANOTHU 
SHILPA SREE

BANOTHU 
RAMBABU BANOTHU PADMA STNO 29-05-2000 919381804152 Indian OPEN SEAT

410117535 218277 V SHREYA M VIJAYASANKAR K PRIYADARSINI SCNO 10-07-2002 919894675342 Indian OPEN SEAT
410916398 218280 JAWAHAR M MOHAN RAJ S SANTHI M BCNO 03-08-2001 919443469661 Indian OPEN SEAT
420128374 218285 M AKASH M KANAKAIAH M ANJANAMMA STNO 07-07-1998 918978052088 Indian OPEN SEAT

420121238 218289
KOTIKALAPUDI 
 SAI ATRI

KOTIKALAPUDI C 
V S L NARASIMHA 
RAO N MRUDULA GNNO 18-10-2000 919441408393 Indian OPEN SEAT

390407186 218298
LAXMI 
CHAUDHARY

RAGHUNATH 
RAM CHAINI DEVI BCNO 02-05-2001 918209902506 Indian OPEN SEAT

420117875 218299
ALA 
MADDULURI

ANJANEYULU 
MADDULURI ARUNA ATHALURI SCNO 23-05-2002 918374890113 Indian OPEN SEAT

270603513 218301
SAMARTH N 
KAJAGAR

NAGARAJ C 
KAJAGAR SUJATA N KAJAGAR BCNO 15-02-2000 919972616970 Indian OPEN SEAT

410124139 218304 DEEPIKA R RAJA M THAMILARASI P SCNO 05-12-2000 919444015408 Indian OPEN SEAT
410103930 218310 RAKSHINI R RAJKUMAR K VASEEYA RAJKUMAR SCNO 27-11-2000 919444005299 Indian OPEN SEAT

270226992 218320
NANDITA 
MOOTHA SANJAY MOOTHA MAMTA BCNO 09-12-2001 919448022511 Indian OPEN SEAT

450200714 218342
AKANSHA 
RAWAT

HARISH SINGH 
RAWAT MADHURI RAWAT STNO 18-05-2000 919720838215 Indian OPEN SEAT

280201346 218346
MADHOOLIKA 
ARMSTRONG

ARMSTRONG 
ABRAHAM MINI JAMES GNNO 16-06-2000 919947508530 Indian OPEN SEAT

311011655 218347
RUKE 
ANUSHKA AJIT

RUKE AJIT 
RAMDAS RUKE AISHWARYA AJIT SCNO 14-11-2000 919224015524 Indian OPEN SEAT

300304833 218352 SURAJ KUMAR ASHOK KUMAR RADHA SCNO 05-12-2000 918085054341 Indian OPEN SEAT
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460300390 218358

SHILPI 
SANKAR 
BAGCHI SANKAR BAGCHI RINA BAGCHI SCNO 12-03-1999 917016607183 Indian OPEN SEAT

280400265 218360 AKHILA P SIVADASAN P SARALA V P BCNO 23-04-2000 919567423121 Indian OPEN SEAT

220300122 218361

MANIAR 
PRIYANKA 
KETAN

MANIAR KETAN 
MAHENDRABHAI MANIAR SONAL KETAN GNNO 16-01-2001 919601272002 Indian OPEN SEAT

420109289 218370
BADUGU 
SHALINI

BADUGU VEERA 
SANTHA RAO

BADUGU DHANA 
LAKSHMI SCNO 22-05-2001 917416861402 Indian OPEN SEAT

440818707 218374 FANEESH NIM
RAVI SHANKAR 
NIM RACHNA NIM SCNO 26-12-2000 919450851479 Indian OPEN SEAT

390602464 218379
BHAVISHYA 
PARMAR

RAMESHWAR LAL 
PARMAR GEETA PARMAR SCNO 06-08-1998 919116046898 Indian OPEN SEAT

420124283 218385
MUDAVATH 
RAGHU

MUDAVATH 
MOJIRAM MUDAVATH LAXMI STNO 14-06-2000 916300280279 Indian OPEN SEAT

410210134 218387 ANN BINU BINU SUNNY MARY CHENCHU BINU GNNO 25-10-2000 919047035321 Indian OPEN SEAT

460902747 218388 SULAGNA ROY
TAPASH KUMAR 
ROY ALPANA ROY SCNO 07-11-2000 919635353905 Indian OPEN SEAT

281203683 218407 KALLIANI N N N S NIGHILESH BINDU NIGHILESH BCNO 21-02-2000 919744113263 Indian OPEN SEAT

270205984 218408
SYED AVEES 
MADNI

SYED SIRAJUDDIN 
MADNI REHANA BEGUM GNNO 24-06-2001 919448053125 Indian OPEN SEAT

460800687 218412
ISHAN JYOTI 
RAY GAUTAM RAY PAPIA RAY SCNO 22-11-2000 917685010680 Indian OPEN SEAT

300408739 218418 ASHFIYA KHAN ZAHID KHAN ARSHIYA KHAN BCNO 14-09-2001 917000143758 Indian OPEN SEAT

310414345 218429

MANSI 
MAHESH 
RAVELELU MAHESH SANDHYA STNO 18-08-1999 919850837980 Indian OPEN SEAT

300103148 218431
AISHWARYA 
MALVIYA PS MALVIYA MEENU MALVIYA SCNO 31-01-2000 919818918883 Indian OPEN SEAT
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200138004 218433
TAMANNA 
KHURANA

DAVINDER 
KUMAR KIRTI KHURANA GNNO 10-04-2001 919416019493 Indian OPEN SEAT

120203184 218435

ASTANA 
DITTA 
VENKATA 
NIHARIKA

ASTANA DITTA 
SESHAMA RAJU

ASTANA DITTA 
RAMADEVI BCNO 30-08-1999 918297413317 Indian OPEN SEAT

420300759 218437

MOHAMMAD 
AYESHA 
HUMERA

MOHAMMAD 
JALEEL

MOHAMMAD 
NYEMUNISSA BEGUM BCNO 24-12-1999 919393626053 Indian OPEN SEAT

281106238 218457
MAGDALENE 
XAVIER

XAVIER 
FERNANDEZ IMILDA XAVIER BCNO 31-07-1999 919037189762 Indian OPEN SEAT

270503758 218458
FIRDOUS 
TARANNUM

MOHAMMED 
ANWAR ASMATH UNNISA BCNO 07-12-2000 919885330002 Indian OPEN SEAT

270500696 218462 ASFIYA JABEEN
MOHAMMED 
GAYASUDDIN NAFEESA BANU BCNO 23-10-2001 919740491106 Indian OPEN SEAT

270402388 218472

AMULYA 
RAJKUMARA 
HIREMATH RAJKUMARA SHAILAJA GNNO 23-10-2001 919480370002 Indian OPEN SEAT

441109875 218488 ANIKET SINGH RAJENDRA SINGH VIMALA DEVI BCNO 25-05-2000 916307326992 Indian OPEN SEAT

280710037 218496
SRUTHY M 
ANIL M R ANILKUMAR SUKUMARY BCNO 07-04-2000 919496385634 Indian OPEN SEAT

380301962 218504
NAVNEET 
KAUR SOAMI SINGH RAJ KUMARI SCNO 24-06-2001 919216200095 Indian OPEN SEAT

441111237 218505
NAGMA 
SHAHEEN

ABDULLAH 
ANSARI SUPHIA BEGAM BCNO 31-12-1997 919973027923 Indian OPEN SEAT

380102067 218508
RAVNEET 
KUMAR ATTRI JASBIR KUMAR PARVEEN KUMARI SCNO 07-07-2000 917009279565 Indian OPEN SEAT

120203666 218509
MANGALI 
REVATHI

MANGALI 
NARASIMHUDU MANGALI SAVITHRI BCNO 15-06-2000 918096885641 Indian OPEN SEAT

Page 4489 of 7016



LIST FOR EIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR STRAY VACANCY UG 2019 (OPEN SEAT)
Rollno Rank Name FatherName MotherName CandCat Dob mobileNo Nationality AppliedCounselling

230101088 218511
SHREYA 
SHARMA AKASH DEEP MONIKA DEEP GNNO 13-09-2001 918860314231 Indian OPEN SEAT

390100082 218514
SIDDHANT 
PAREEK

DINESH KUMAR 
PAREEK SUDHA PAREEK GNNO 03-10-1999 919694455141 Indian OPEN SEAT

440201621 218519
ARCHITA 
UPADHYAY

ANAND 
UPADHYAY ANUPAMA UPADHYAY GNNO 24-11-2000 919453826800 Indian OPEN SEAT

270223476 218525 SYEDIL ARFAIN
SYED BASHEER 
AHMAD NAVEEDA KHATOON GNNO 20-09-2001 919945637949 Indian OPEN SEAT

410119363 218527
SHARON 
SOUNDARYA J

S JOSEPH 
EMMANUEL 
THAMBA R HILDA KANMANI BCNO 11-11-1999 919865830380 Indian OPEN SEAT

150206676 218533
TAIYABA 
SHEES

MOHAMMED 
TANVEER SHEES AFAAF KHALID AHSAN GNNO 08-01-2000 919997099407 Indian OPEN SEAT

460808051 218539
SOUMYAJIT 
DAS

PRADIP KUMAR 
DAS PRAGATI DAS GNNO 20-01-2000 919874352280 Indian OPEN SEAT

300310999 218544
RAJAT 
BAGMARE

GANESH 
BAGMARE GIRIJA BAGMARE STNO 06-08-2000 918827025681 Indian OPEN SEAT

390349383 218552
MAHIMA 
SINGH

MAHENDRA 
SINGH ANITA SINGH SCNO 02-10-2001 919413272110 Indian OPEN SEAT

280909530 218556 AMRUTHA K V ACHUTHAN K V PUSHPALATHA BCNO 10-03-2000 917510334002 Indian OPEN SEAT

280310182 218561
SHITHAMOL T 
A ANIYAN T S KSHAMAVATHY K K SCNO 09-09-1999 919495157720 Indian OPEN SEAT

270221357 218565
SABA 
AFSHAAN A ANSARUDDIN SAMINA BCNO 14-12-2001 918618192597 Indian OPEN SEAT

411006639 218567 SANTHOSH M MURUGAIYAN SAROJA BCNO 02-06-2002 919500889674 Indian OPEN SEAT

280302087 218569
BHAVANA 
BHARATHAN BHARATHAN SAROJINI SCNO 20-04-2001 919048032141 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120100316 218571
SHAIK 
NAFEESA

MOHAMMED 
KHAJA 
KHALEELUR 
REHMAN

SHAIK RASHEEDA 
BEGUM GNNO 09-11-2002 919849140506 Indian OPEN SEAT

280811601 218577
AYSHA MISRA 
K ABDUSSAGEED K RAHEENA P T BCNO 08-03-2000 919895962686 Indian OPEN SEAT

280305396 218578 RIZLA K A ANSAR K K RAHILA BCNO 12-11-1999 919656958552 Indian OPEN SEAT

280307198 218581
CYRIAC BERLY 
NELLUVELIL

BERLY CYRIAC 
NELLUVELIL

ROSE BERLY 
NELLUVELIL GNNO 18-07-2001 919447150105 Indian OPEN SEAT

230202170 218592
SHRUTI 
MAKHIJA

VINAY KUMAR 
MAKHIJA ANJU MAKHIJA GNNO 28-02-2001 919811301841 Indian OPEN SEAT

410701520 218593
MUHSIN AL 
RAMADAN S SYED ALI KHAN M

NAFEELA SULAIHA 
SYED BCNO 03-01-2000 919487989907 Indian OPEN SEAT

200145943 218600
KRITIKA 
BHARDWAJ

SUDARSHAN 
BHARDWAJ RANJANA BHARDWAJ GNNO 16-06-2000 919871179257 Indian OPEN SEAT

410609326 218609 KISHORE B BALAKUMAR R THANGARATHINAM B BCNO 04-03-2001 916379236660 Indian OPEN SEAT

460809072 218617
SUSMITA 
CHAKRABORTY

RADHA 
PRASANNA 
CHAKRABORTY JHIMLI CHAKRABORTY GNNO 02-08-2000 919330165213 Indian OPEN SEAT

430102293 218619 ANKITA KAR JHULAN KAR ARCHITA BISWAS GNNO 01-01-2000 919436486739 Indian OPEN SEAT

270704334 218621
PRATHIKSHA 
KAMATH M

M PADMANABHA 
KAMATH M VEENA KAMATH EWNO 17-02-2001 918495915946 Indian OPEN SEAT

410105157 218623 NEHA RAMESH RAMESH P GEETHA S GNNO 01-10-2001 919884837905 Indian OPEN SEAT

380302758 218636
PARAMPREET 
SINGH RALH RAM LAL RALH RAJINDER KAUR RALH SCNO 11-02-2001 919463284326 Indian OPEN SEAT

150203592 218639
SHWETA 
PANDEY

KULDEEP KUMAR 
PANDEY REETA KUMARI GNNO 24-09-1996 919470863968 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270238724 218640

VENKATA 
CHAITRA 
SHROFF

SATYANARAYANA 
SWARUP SHROFF P SREEVANI BCNO 09-11-2000 919844453392 Indian OPEN SEAT

390101310 218644
KAMLESH 
KUMAWAT

SAMARTH LAL 
KUMAWAT PREM KUMAWAT BCNO 12-07-2002 919875037475 Indian OPEN SEAT

140302049 218657 ANISHA PAUL ABHIJIT PAUL PAPRI PAUL GNNO 22-03-2000 919954092829 Indian OPEN SEAT

150235423 218658
SURYANSH 
SHANKER

UDAY SHANKAR 
PRASAD RASHMI REKHA GNNO 08-06-2001 919234765838 Indian OPEN SEAT

310304451 218662
JANAVI 
RAJESH KAKAD RAJESH DIPALI BCNO 16-04-2000 919637261536 Indian OPEN SEAT

120516064 218689

MANGAMURI 
CHANDRAKAL
A

MANGAMURI 
SRINIVASULU

MANGAMURI 
KONDAMMA SCNO 31-05-2000 919966159195 Indian OPEN SEAT

270240837 218693 NIRIKSHA C G GANAPATHY C S PONNAMMA C G BCNO 15-03-2001 917349452757 Indian OPEN SEAT

420125894 218696
NAVITA 
YADAV

CHANDRA DEO 
KUMAR SANJU DEVI BCNO 24-10-2001 919393988357 Indian OPEN SEAT

270226336 218697 V MANYA VENKITESAN B PRABAVATHI V EWNO 29-05-2001 919362751740 Indian OPEN SEAT

430102529 218705 SOUMILI DAS HARADHAN DAS SABITRI DAS SCNO 02-01-2001 919436521478 Indian OPEN SEAT

220902272 218714

DOSHI 
DHARMIK 
KUMAR MINESH KUMAR USHA BEN BCNO 26-09-2001 918849887990 Indian OPEN SEAT

410121782 218716
NANDHITHAA 
G GOPINATHAN S KUPPULAKSHMI G GNNO 16-11-2001 919840374243 Indian OPEN SEAT

120303820 218721
GANGINENI 
ANUSREE

GANGINENI 
MAHESWARA 
RAO GUDE MADHAVI EWNO 30-05-2001 919492681518 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270704970 218726

ABDUL 
HASEEB 
SHEIKH ABDUL ALI S GULZAR BANU BCNO 06-01-2002 919945318022 Indian OPEN SEAT

420107326 218738
SAANE 
LEKHASRI

SAANE LAKSHMI 
PATHI SAANE RADHIKA BCNO 12-05-2002 919701149367 Indian OPEN SEAT

311116289 218744

BORKAR 
RISHABH 
ROSHAN ROSHAN MAYABAI SCNO 02-01-2000 917498642706 Indian OPEN SEAT

440815105 218753
KUMARI 
PREETI RAM BRIJ SHOBHA DEVI SCNO 03-04-1994 916396575910 Indian OPEN SEAT

200115661 218756
VAISHNAVI 
BHARDWAJ

ANIL KUMAR 
BHARDWAJ NIRMALA BHARDWAJ GNNO 20-04-2002

010199580901
01 Indian OPEN SEAT

130100206 218768 DUYU HEYLA DUYU TALLO DUYU ANA STNO 20-12-2000 919436432843 Indian OPEN SEAT

280802446 218781
FUAD 
SHELHAN MUHAMMAD ALI SALEENA OT BCNO 06-08-1998 919526335511 Indian OPEN SEAT

360400425 218801
ABHISEK 
MOHAPATRA

RABINDRA NATH 
MOHAPATRA

NAMITA KUMARI 
MOHAPATRA GNNO 24-04-2000 919437205213 Indian OPEN SEAT

390106971 218812
SHIVANI 
CHOUHAN AJEET SINGH LALITA DEVI BCNO 21-10-1999 918118893335 Indian OPEN SEAT

280707297 218819
SALVI HANNA 
JOHN JOHN V J OMANA JOHN GNNO 27-12-2000 919495314820 Indian OPEN SEAT

300401002 218831 TARUN MOR ROOPESH MOR POORVI MOR EWNO 14-01-2002 919425841742 Indian OPEN SEAT

390330984 218843 JYOTI YADAV
NARESH KUMAR 
YADAV VIMALA DEVI BCNO 18-04-2000 919602244230 Indian OPEN SEAT

270219493 218855
VISHNU 
KEERTHI G

GOPALA 
KRISHNAN G VIDYA REVATHI G GNNO 18-07-2001 919944391027 Indian OPEN SEAT

440705433 218872
VISHWA 
PRATAP SINGH RAM NIVASH MEERA DEVI SCNO 04-06-2000 918887830951 Indian OPEN SEAT
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410108448 218875

JOHN 
CHRISTOPHER 
S SURESH K SHENBAGAM S BCNO 28-05-2001 917904230940 Indian OPEN SEAT

380200226 218880
SAMTA 
KAUSHAL JYOTI KAUSHAL SMRITI KAUSHAL GNNO 23-10-2001 918427022939 Indian OPEN SEAT

380300439 218896 RITIKA
AZAD BAHADUR 
SINGH KAMLESH GNNO 16-11-1999 919779072593 Indian OPEN SEAT

410205532 218914

S 
DHARANYADE
VI

R 
SIVASUBRAMANI
AM S GOKILADEVI BCNO 17-01-2001 919965143386 Indian OPEN SEAT

281207962 218938 ANJANA A S
SURESHKUMAR A 
M INDU SURESHKUMAR BCNO 14-02-1998 919048379364 Indian OPEN SEAT

300403025 218942
ANIMESH 
CHOUDHARY

VINOD KUMAR 
CHOUDHARY MANISHA CHOUDHARY SCNO 06-08-2000 918839694947 Indian OPEN SEAT

281003566 218945
FATHIMA 
ZUHRA E AZIES E SHAHINA BCNO 30-10-2000 918891551627 Indian OPEN SEAT

311122379 218949

MANOLE 
SANJANA 
PRAVIN PRAVIN UJWALA BCNO 06-02-2001 919156016546 Indian OPEN SEAT

270702893 218950
SAMPRAD 
PRADEEP NAIK PRADEEP R NAIK SAVITA P NAIK BCNO 27-12-2000 918762394944 Indian OPEN SEAT

460812744 218951 ISHITA NAG
PRADIP KUMAR 
NAG SHYAMASREE NAG GNNO 04-11-2000 919434708855 Indian OPEN SEAT

380101308 218952

ABHAYJIT 
SINGH 
KHEHRA MANJIT SINGH KARAMJIT KAUR EWNO 16-09-2001 918727088485 Indian OPEN SEAT

281207070 218953
RITHU 
HARIKUMAR HARIKUMAR S LIZA S BCNO 25-05-2001 919061616286 Indian OPEN SEAT

390300647 218978 JAHNVI SINGH
AMRENDRA 
KUMAR SUMAN SHASHI PRABHA GNNO 27-10-2000 919057539963 Indian OPEN SEAT
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411201102 218988

ABIRAMI 
POONGULAZHI 
 M V MURUGAN M KAVITHA BCNO 19-03-2002 919600989986 Indian OPEN SEAT

280500539 218989
SHAHANA 
ABBAS ABBAS K B MAIMOONA BCNO 03-05-2000 917012634626 Indian OPEN SEAT

270207098 218998
PARAS 
THAKAN

ANIL KUMAR 
THAKAN SEEMA GNNO 15-12-2000 918008915143 Indian OPEN SEAT

280103091 219025 FATHIMA A M
K H ABDUL 
MAJEED SHEREENA K R BCNO 21-06-2000 919447484940 Indian OPEN SEAT

270807941 219036
TAZYEEN 
FATHIMA ABDUL HAMEED

SYEDA KAUNIAN 
SIDDIQHA BCNO 02-10-2001 919342685859 Indian OPEN SEAT

160102704 219044 AMIT MANI RAM DEV KUMARI STNO 18-11-1999 917876140724 Indian OPEN SEAT

280611505 219048
NEETHU 
MOHANAN

MOHANAN PILLAI 
V GOPAKUMARI V GNNO 07-03-2000 918075917486 Indian OPEN SEAT

150101665 219050
ABHINAV 
KUMAR ARVIND KUMAR SADHNA KUMARI EWNO 02-03-2000 919521875526 Indian OPEN SEAT

260100526 219051
HARSHITA 
VERMA

SHAILESH 
PRAKASH VERMA RUPA VERMA BCNO 07-12-1999 916204134282 Indian OPEN SEAT

390507197 219064

AAKANKSHA 
GANESH 
DIKKAR

GANESH A 
DIKKAR MANGALA BCNO 04-04-2001 919631493777 Indian OPEN SEAT

380100649 219066

NITISH 
KUMAR 
BHAGAT

SUBHASH 
CHANDER NARINDER KAUR SCNO 19-10-2001 919781401161 Indian OPEN SEAT

230206119 219069 SALONI FATEH RAM SUNITA SCNO 11-10-2002 919812827390 Indian OPEN SEAT

120607375 219074

HEMANTH 
KUMAR 
CHINTADA

SASIBHUSHAN 
RAO LAKSHMI SCNO 10-06-2002 919704435446 Indian OPEN SEAT

311706402 219088
DAMLE TANVI 
KIRAN KIRAN ASHWINI EWNO 21-09-2001 917378906970 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420127335 219099
POLICE 
AKHILA REDDY

POLICE GOVIND 
REDDY

POLICE SHIRISHA 
REDDY GNNO 11-03-2002 919666797800 Indian OPEN SEAT

420114618 219105

GAYATRI 
ASHOK 
MOKASHI

ASHOK KUMAR 
MOKASHI SHANTA MOKASHI EWNO 05-12-1999 919704679541 Indian OPEN SEAT

280600763 219108 GOKUL G GOPAKUMAR D RAJALEKSHMI C BCNO 20-02-2001 917510575366 Indian OPEN SEAT

411300175 219125
GAYATHRI 
DEVI S

SANTHANAKUMA
R M RATHIKALA I BCNO 17-08-2001 919488617480 Indian OPEN SEAT

460403456 219139
ARPAN 
SINHABABU

UTPAL 
SINHABABU NILIMA SINHABABU GNNO 09-07-2000 917098847633 Indian OPEN SEAT

200154491 219149 AMAN SINGH
JAY PRAKASH 
SINGH BEENA SINGH GNNO 30-05-2001 919971804909 Indian OPEN SEAT

281002138 219153 ANJALI R RAVEENDRAN C ANANTHAVALLY K BCNO 16-10-1999 916282357774 Indian OPEN SEAT

410118845 219158 YAMUNA R
RAMAKRISHNAN 
T MUTHUMARIAMMAL R BCNO 16-06-2000 919789949328 Indian OPEN SEAT

460830214 219188
ABHIK 
MANDAL

BHABASINDHU 
MANDAL ANITA MANDAL SCNO 14-08-2001 919903318450 Indian OPEN SEAT

460806037 219198
ABHAY 
THAKUR

RAJENDRA 
THAKUR USHA THAKUR BCNO 18-02-2001 918981564862 Indian OPEN SEAT

311602174 219204

CHAVAN 
RUTUJA 
EKNATH

CHAVAN EKNATH 
MACHINDRA

CHAVAN VANITA 
EKNATH GNNO 09-01-2000 919607343150 Indian OPEN SEAT

410400930 219210
GNANASRIMA
THI A

ANANDAPERUMA
L V PERUNDEVI A BCNO 25-11-2001 919443690132 Indian OPEN SEAT

410700522 219226 SUMANA N NAGARAJAN S GLORY N BCNO 03-06-2001 918903583708 Indian OPEN SEAT

220402768 219228

CHAUDHARY 
HARSHKUMAR 
 VINUBHAI

CHAUDHARY 
VINUBHAI

CHAUDHARY 
SHANTABEN BCNO 01-05-2001 919328690359 Indian OPEN SEAT

410112010 219239
BHAVADHARA
NI R RAVICHANDRAN S LAKSHMI THILAGAM K BCNO 29-03-2000 919003116273 Indian OPEN SEAT
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370105010 219241
KRISHNA 
PRIYA V

VENKATESHWARA 
 RAO P SARASWATHI BAI R BCNO 09-10-2000 919940779568 Indian OPEN SEAT

370105231 219248
E NANDHA 
KUMAR P ELUMALAI R SUDHA SCNO 05-08-2000 919600839769 Indian OPEN SEAT

270245289 219249 S DHANUSH K SHEKAR T KAVITHA BCNO 02-08-2001 919880200086 Indian OPEN SEAT

410801864 219250 ARTHI C
CHANDRASEKARA
N S KAVITHA C SCNO 02-12-1999 919443125791 Indian OPEN SEAT

120610249 219262
KARANAM 
PRIYANKA

KARANAM 
SRINIVASU

KARANAM 
VARALAKSHMI BCNO 19-09-2001 919494691188 Indian OPEN SEAT

410603733 219263
IRENE 
CAROLINE S SUNDARESON D

PRISCILLA 
HEMALATHA J BCNO 27-11-2000 919344083902 Indian OPEN SEAT

120300270 219269
TABJULA 
KAVYA SREE

TABJULA MOHAN 
BABU TABJULA KARUNA DEVI SCNO 22-04-1997 919989159878 Indian OPEN SEAT

150204640 219274
SUNNY 
KUMAR

ARJUN KUMAR 
SHARMA SHOBHA DEVI STNO 05-12-2000 918340593261 Indian OPEN SEAT

411406032 219277
THIRUMALESH 
 S SRINIVASULU V PUSHPA G BCNO 30-09-2000 919362321010 Indian OPEN SEAT

390306642 219279
MUSKAN 
CHATURVEDI

PAWAN KUMAR 
CHATURVEDI SARITA SHARMA GNNO 21-01-2000 917424854851 Indian OPEN SEAT

320102163 219282
JANGTHAILU 
GOLMEI AGUIPU GOLMEI GANGLANLU GOLMEI STNO 24-03-2000 917629004915 Indian OPEN SEAT

360409917 219286
VYASISH 
KUMAR SABAR PRAFULLA SABAR KHIRA SABAR STNO 25-12-2000 918249895993 Indian OPEN SEAT

120508917 219290
DINESH 
KUMAR M S SENTHIL KUMAR S VENNILA S BCNO 18-11-2000

279994435090
75 Indian OPEN SEAT

420115546 219296
NIMMALA 
JAYA PRAKASH

NIMMALA 
VENKANNA NIMMALA SHASHIKALA STNO 31-03-2000 919440605645 Indian OPEN SEAT
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200136342 219299
PRABHBANI 
KAUR

LATE MAHENDER 
SINGH PARAMJEET KAUR SCNO 05-10-1998 919318440732 Indian OPEN SEAT

411207221 219302
ROHITHSARAN 
 M

MURALITHARAN 
M VIJAYA P BCNO 17-08-1999 919842874529 Indian OPEN SEAT

420203326 219305
ASAM 
NANDINI ASAM VISHNU ASAM LAVANYA BCNO 23-11-2000 917095515833 Indian OPEN SEAT

120514581 219313
MANNE DIVYA 
CHAITHANYA

M BHEEMALINGA 
CHOWDARY M HIMA BINDU GNNO 01-10-2001 919916325311 Indian OPEN SEAT

410122429 219314 PROMOD G GOPI NATH J PADMINI S BCNO 18-02-2001 919840696604 Indian OPEN SEAT

120106826 219319
MAASALA 
RITHVIK

M 
RAGHAVENDRA 
SWAMY M JYOTHI BCNO 30-11-1999 919000838303 Indian OPEN SEAT

440305591 219320
ANAND 
SAWARNAM ALOK KUMAR MAMTA MANJUSHA GNNO 22-10-2000 917597626328 Indian OPEN SEAT

170101971 219324
ANIKESH 
MANJHI

MUKESH KUMAR 
MANJHI ANITA MANJHI STNO 11-08-2001 917587101704 Indian OPEN SEAT

420200457 219325
RAMANCHA 
SREENIDHI

RAMANCHA 
THIRUPATHAIAH RAMANCHA KOMALA SCNO 05-09-2001 919949394425 Indian OPEN SEAT

200100413 219326
SHAMBHAVI 
SINGH A K SINGH MADHAVI SINGH GNNO 11-01-2002 919868124952 Indian OPEN SEAT

200116171 219339
AMITA 
PERSHAD

RAJENDER 
PERSHAD OMWATI DEVI SCNO 11-11-2000 919355215447 Indian OPEN SEAT

311100058 219340
NETAM PAYAL 
SATISH SATISH NETAM PUSHPA NETAM STNO 07-07-2000 919284200544 Indian OPEN SEAT

120507716 219341
KOTA BHANU 
PRAKASH

KOTA BHASKARA 
RAO ALLADI SARASWATHI SCNO 30-06-2000 919848389923 Indian OPEN SEAT
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411003951 219350
ARUNKUMAR 
R

RAVICHANDRAN 
A THANGARETHINAM R BCNO 30-12-2000 919442741031 Indian OPEN SEAT

280601444 219358 SNEHA RAJU RAJU MATHEW CHINNAMMA RAJU EWNO 22-03-2000 919947502199 Indian OPEN SEAT

120303574 219363 OGURI SRINIJA
OGURI 
SULOCHANA OGURI SRINIVAS SCNO 26-06-2000 919642225550 Indian OPEN SEAT

270240035 219371
AJITH KUMAR 
ALAGESHAN

ALAGESHAN 
PERIANDI MALINI PANDIAN BCNO 22-05-2002 918904115336 Indian OPEN SEAT

410116584 219374 NIHARIKA G
N GOVARTHANA 
GIRI G GEETHA EWNO 18-05-2000 919840779039 Indian OPEN SEAT

310205693 219385

KULSANGE 
MAYURI 
BABARAO BABARAO JYOTI STNO 30-06-2000 917030704768 Indian OPEN SEAT

410105637 219398 DIVYASREE B BOSE A PARVATHY KV SCNO 05-12-1999 916374303589 Indian OPEN SEAT

420501346 219401
VAIDYULA 
SREEDHANA

VAIDYULA 
RAGHUPATHI 
REDDY VAIDYULA JYOTHI EWNO 11-01-2001 919490377945 Indian OPEN SEAT

410122604 219409 DHARINI N NAKKEERAN K KAVITHARANI D BCNO 25-08-2000 919444240021 Indian OPEN SEAT

270503080 219414
PRIYANKA 
METI NAGAPPA METI NEELAMBIKA GNNO 25-07-1999 919901206829 Indian OPEN SEAT

390400358 219428
MUSKAN 
KHAN SARAJUDDIN NAJMA BCNO 15-04-2001 917791090909 Indian OPEN SEAT

280906291 219432

ABHINAV 
GEORGE 
KORAH GEORGE N K JINI GEORGE GNNO 10-08-2000 919188056911 Indian OPEN SEAT

270702300 219444
SUVARNA S 
PATIL SHARANAPPA JAYALAXMI BCNO 08-06-2001 919448954836 Indian OPEN SEAT

390510943 219456
PRIYANKA 
BANLEKHI

SURESH 
BANLEKHI RITA BANLEKHI SCNO 14-08-1998 919612852668 Indian OPEN SEAT

120514919 219462 VAGGA RINDU V RAGHU V SREEDEVI BCNO 10-04-2000 918465963559 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311012151 219466
HAMSINI 
HARIKUMAR HARIKUMAR S RADHIKA GNNO 30-04-2001 919099964647 Indian OPEN SEAT

380203087 219471
MANJOT 
SINGH

JAGMOHAN 
SINGH GURDEEP KAUR GNNO 07-04-2000 919417251606 Indian OPEN SEAT

410104160 219479 RAGINI R R RAGHU SARALA R SCNO 18-10-2000 919444204239 Indian OPEN SEAT

410912159 219484
JANANI SREE T 
S SANKAR ANAND TAMIL SELVI BCNO 09-06-2001 919487565593 Indian OPEN SEAT

270240151 219487 MANJUNATH L
LOKESWARAPPA 
M SHYLAJA LOKESH SCNO 20-03-2001 919481740809 Indian OPEN SEAT

420130802 219492

MOHAMMAD 
AYESHA 
JABEEN

MOHAMMAD 
NAZEER MIYA

MOHAMMAD 
SHAHEDA BEGUM BCNO 19-12-2000 919701250401 Indian OPEN SEAT

360415189 219516 KASHISH SONI
VIJAY KUMAR 
SONI SWATI SONI GNNO 30-12-2000 918001902891 Indian OPEN SEAT

270807898 219517 SHALINI S LATE SIDDARAJU NALINA BCNO 06-11-2001 918105543188 Indian OPEN SEAT

200103767 219520
DHRUV 
BHARTI RAVI BHARTI VEENA VERMA SCNO 07-01-2000 919312521487 Indian OPEN SEAT

270600473 219522 BHOOMIKA G
DR C R 
GOVINDARAJU T K BHAGYAVATHI GNNO 16-07-2000 919448183992 Indian OPEN SEAT

390340747 219538
SHUBHAM 
MEENA

TARA CHAND 
MEENA SAVITRI DEVI STNO 07-07-1999 918426986267 Indian OPEN SEAT

120405547 219542
GUNDURU 
BHAVYA

GUNDURU DOLA 
KRISHNA MOHAN KOVURU SOBHA GNNO 02-08-2001 919618376402 Indian OPEN SEAT

270707977 219543
SUDEEP 
GOWDA G S SIDDARAJU G K MUNILAKSHMI BCNO 29-10-2001 919353750860 Indian OPEN SEAT

270208836 219550
MELLISA 
DSOUZA JOHN B DSOUZA SYLVIA DSOUZA GNNO 03-09-2000 919148940540 Indian OPEN SEAT

360200571 219554 PAPU MALIK
KAILASH 
CHANDRA MALIK MANORAMA MALIK SCNO 12-11-2000 918280333874 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280908246 219559 DEVIKA P DEVADASAN M LATHIKA BCNO 26-07-2000 919447973956 Indian OPEN SEAT

140211832 219576
KHANSING 
HUNGYO

HONGPRACHAN 
HUNGYO MERRILIES HUNGYO STNO 29-09-1997 918576834215 Indian OPEN SEAT

311017562 219577
ANDHE 
APARNA RAJASHEKHAR THIRUMALA BCNO 26-12-2000 919029878208 Indian OPEN SEAT

440402886 219579
PRIYANSHI 
TYAGI

MAHESH KUMAR 
TYAGI UPDESH TYAGI GNNO 26-10-1999 919560643080 Indian OPEN SEAT

420108462 219590
K YAMINI 
RATHOD K DEEPLA V PARVATHAMMA STNO 30-04-2002 919912522470 Indian OPEN SEAT

441116459 219594
ARTI KUMARI 
CHAUDHARY

LALLAN RAM 
CHAUDHARY MAYA DEVI SCNO 09-04-1994 917727870795 Indian OPEN SEAT

270219884 219599 VINEETH N V VENKATESH BABU VEENA VENKATESH GNNO 28-02-2001 919480637138 Indian OPEN SEAT

220800723 219619 HONEY PATEL MAHESH PATEL ALKA PATEL EWNO 07-03-2001 918511609990 Indian OPEN SEAT

120101731 219622

DURGA 
PUJITHA 
KORIVI

SANJIVA KUMAR 
KORIVI VENKATA MADHAVI K GNNO 11-06-2000 919848538696 Indian OPEN SEAT

270402590 219629

ASWAN 
KUMAR 
REDDY K V

SREENIVASA 
REDDY K RAMADEVI K BCNO 25-01-2001 917022221981 Indian OPEN SEAT

411300203 219638 ADITYA B
BALASUBRAMANI
AN S JAYAKALA V EWNO 17-09-2000 919025343442 Indian OPEN SEAT

311201196 219641
DEEPAK KISAN 
TANPURE KISAN PUSHPA STNO 12-06-2000 919764314575 Indian OPEN SEAT

170102872 219642 VANSH PATEL RAMESH PATEL SUNITA PATEL GNNO 08-07-2002 919752099598 Indian OPEN SEAT

220901533 219643
DIVYABEN 
ROHIT DINESHBHAI BHANUMATIBEN SCNO 14-09-2000 919979155716 Indian OPEN SEAT
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160113003 219663
RUCHIKA 
BHATTI RAKESH BHATTI SUSHMA SCNO 22-08-2000 917018269052 Indian OPEN SEAT

220600027 219669

JAYA 
PRIYADARSHIN
I ARVIND KUMAR SAVITA KUMARI GNPH 17-02-2002 917903955226 Indian OPEN SEAT

280400551 219678
ANAGHA 
RAJAN

RAJAN 
MYLAPRAN SALINI KALIYATHAN SCNO 11-06-1999 919947139830 Indian OPEN SEAT

420502109 219682
BONALA 
SHIVANI

BONALA 
HARIKRISHNA 
CHARY BONALA SUJATHA BCNO 23-07-2000 919989098904 Indian OPEN SEAT

170101505 219688
SHIPRA 
NIRMAL MANOHAR LAL SUNITA SCNO 19-07-2000 919407980439 Indian OPEN SEAT

170310175 219696
SIDDHARTH 
NIRALA

PHIRAT RAM 
NIRALA SAVITRI NIRALA SCNO 08-07-2000 918319849768 Indian OPEN SEAT

410102481 219698 SINDHU V
VEERARAGHAVAN 
 P UMAMAHESWARI V BCNO 23-03-2001 919790980702 Indian OPEN SEAT

120608118 219699

BOPPEY SREE 
SATYA 
NIHARIKA

BOPPEY 
VENKATA 
RAMESH

BOPPEY VENKATA 
PADMAVATHI BCNO 26-11-2001 917396778595 Indian OPEN SEAT

270234318 219710
SACHIN R 
MACHA RAVI GEETA EWNO 28-08-2001 917996792097 Indian OPEN SEAT

390349909 219714 KIRTI SANKHLA
LAXMAN 
SANKHLA RAJNI SANKHLA SCNO 01-06-1997 916367509048 Indian OPEN SEAT

420112320 219717
DIVYA 
KUSHWAHA

MOHAN 
KUSHWAHA MEERA KUSHWAHA BCNO 13-01-2000 918142991656 Indian OPEN SEAT

281003980 219720
SREETHU RAVI 
T RAVICHANDRAN RAJANI SCNO 21-03-2000 918547533025 Indian OPEN SEAT

420103075 219724
VODNALA 
SINDHUJA

V 
CHANDRAMOULI

YENDAMURI INDIRA 
PRIYADARSHINI GNNO 13-10-1999 916302906630 Indian OPEN SEAT

440401687 219737
PRIYANSHU 
CHAUHAN

SOMENDRA 
PRATAP SINGH SARITA CHAUHAN GNNO 30-01-2001 919667360117 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120509315 219742
GUGLOTH 
PRAKARSHA GUGLOTH SAKRU

GUGLOTH ADI 
LAKSHMI STNO 26-12-2002 918331885501 Indian OPEN SEAT

280804493 219747
VISHNUPRIYA 
C AMARDATH C SHEEJA M BCNO 08-11-1999 919747193513 Indian OPEN SEAT

380300646 219752
PREWISH 
MAHEY

VARINDER 
MOHAN MAHEY PARVEEN LATA MAHEY SCNO 27-01-2000 919888438749 Indian OPEN SEAT

311510651 219758 JEWEL OSWAL SHRIPAL POOJA EWNO 08-08-2001 918888250801 Indian OPEN SEAT

120304101 219762
KONJIRI 
AKHILA KONJIRI RAJA KONJIRI MUNEMMA BCNO 27-05-2000 919949159432 Indian OPEN SEAT

420137468 219770
BAPANIPALLY 
PRANAVI

BAPANIPALLY 
NAGAIAH

BAPANIPALLY 
ESHWARAMMA SCNO 29-07-2001 919705989422 Indian OPEN SEAT

390329194 219786 ASHA KUMARI CHANDGI RAM SUMAN DEVI BCNO 20-12-2001 919549646861 Indian OPEN SEAT
410610908 219788 RUBASREE E ELANGOVAN P RAJESWARI E BCNO 11-12-2001 919047521781 Indian OPEN SEAT

311313223 219790

RATHOD 
RHUTWIK 
INDAL

RATHOD INDAL 
HAMU

RATHOD PRATIBHA 
INDAL BCNO 30-06-2001 919822217159 Indian OPEN SEAT

460824804 219794
PAYAL 
BALMIKI ASHOK BALMIKI SUKLA BALMIKI SCNO 18-02-2000 918335900088 Indian OPEN SEAT

390305608 219803 ROSHNI DABLA KHEM SINGH RATNA DEVI STNO 21-01-1999 919001033319 Indian OPEN SEAT

440905014 219809 AAMRA JAVED MOHD JAVED FARHAT JEHAN EWNO 14-01-1997 918630388577 Indian OPEN SEAT

390505647 219824
ANSHU 
KUMARI

ARUN KUMAR 
CHAUDHARI SANJU KUMARI SCNO 26-12-1999 919587553962 Indian OPEN SEAT

440402757 219828
ARYAN 
KRISHAN KRISHAN KUMAR ANITA SINGH SCNO 25-09-2001 919837352455 Indian OPEN SEAT

440809945 219829
HARSHITA 
GAUTAM

ARVIND KUMAR 
GAUTAM NIRMLA DEVI SCNO 03-08-1997 918418877388 Indian OPEN SEAT
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150202578 219836
GYAN 
PRAKASH

NAGESHWAR 
RAJAK FULL KUMARI NAG SCNO 01-07-1998 919122182277 Indian OPEN SEAT

270203220 219837
AFRAH SYED 
AZEEMULLA SYED AZEEMULLA NOOR AFZA BCNO 15-01-2000 918884447764 Indian OPEN SEAT

440205192 219838
NITIKA 
CHAUDHARY RADHEY SHYAM KALPNA SCNO 16-09-1999 919695242642 Indian OPEN SEAT

370103649 219843 KIRUTHIKA V VANJIAPPAN VANJINAYAKY BCNO 16-11-2000 918778014721 Indian OPEN SEAT
440404303 219850 NISHA MINA BEGRAJ MINA BIMLA DEVI STNO 26-12-2001 918130179521 Indian OPEN SEAT

280400639 219852 ANJANA T V MANOHARAN T V RAJASREE P V BCNO 02-05-2001 919995029928 Indian OPEN SEAT
130100837 219871 TOME MEGU TEM MEGU MUKSENG MEGU STNO 23-06-2000 918787574825 Indian OPEN SEAT

411206152 219875
NIRESHKUMAR 
 S SIVAPRAKASAM V LAKSHMI BCNO 02-07-2001 918248938795 Indian OPEN SEAT

270244186 219877
NANDAN 
GOWDA C R RAGHUNATH V SHANTHI K BCNO 01-02-2001 918073920879 Indian OPEN SEAT

311207185 219881
GUNDLE 
ANIKET ANIL ANIL PRATIBHA GNNO 13-05-2000 919637161333 Indian OPEN SEAT

311101158 219890
TAIKHUM 
HUSAIN MAZHAR SAMINA GNNO 05-10-2001 918149856523 Indian OPEN SEAT

380100023 219900 GITANJALI WAZIR SINGH MEENU BALA SCNO 17-10-2000 919814086103 Indian OPEN SEAT

280810327 219911
RUBY NISAR 
CHERAYIL NISAR BABU C M BEEVI P P S BCNO 01-10-2000 919446433556 Indian OPEN SEAT

230104296 219913
YASHWANT 
VERMA

RAMNATH 
VERMA SAVITA VERMA SCNO 08-12-1999 917982136570 Indian OPEN SEAT

281000321 219924
HARIKRISHNA
N R

RAMAKRISHNAN 
M VIJAYAKUMARI R SCNO 26-09-2000 919496130772 Indian OPEN SEAT

390337142 219928
ALOK KUMAR 
MEENA

AMAR SINGH 
MEENA MUNESHI DEVI STNO 14-11-2001 919602196876 Indian OPEN SEAT

200148734 219934
ABHISHEK 
SEHGAL DILIP SEHGAL ANUPAMA SEHGAL GNNO 04-12-2000 919873951175 NRI OPEN SEAT
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310903656 219937
PATIL AKSHAY 
MAHAVEER

PATIL MAHAVEER 
DEVGONDA RUPALI EWNO 21-09-1999 919850724298 Indian OPEN SEAT

220104899 219938 KHUSHI VORA DEEPAK VORA BHAVINI VORA EWNO 27-09-2001 917016298166 Indian OPEN SEAT

120406909 219953

MANDYAM 
SRINIVASULU 
PUJA SRI

MANDYAM 
SRINIVASULU 
CHETTY

MANDYAM 
SRINIVASULU GEETHA GNNO 29-03-2002 919059160023 Indian OPEN SEAT

270236683 219955
PRAJWAL V 
BANAKAR

VENKATESH P 
BANAKAR

VANAJAKSHI V 
BANAKAR BCNO 26-01-2000 919741828001 Indian OPEN SEAT

220101236 219961

RANAVASIYA 
RAHUL 
KUMAR

ASHOK BHAI 
AMRA BHAI BHAGVATI BEN SCNO 02-07-2002 917043286472 Indian OPEN SEAT

390301412 219962 ANITA MEENA H R MEENA RAJBALA MEENA STNO 09-11-1996 919587006577 Indian OPEN SEAT

220500080 219979
MACWAN 
PRAISY VICTOR

VICTOR THOMAS 
SOLANKI

MACWAN 
NIRMALABAHEN 
MARTINBHAI BCNO 08-06-2000 919737529337 Indian OPEN SEAT

200150533 219980

RITWIK 
BHATTACHARY
YA

BIMAL KUMAR 
BHATTACHARYYA

SOMA 
BHATTACHARJEE GNNO 10-08-2000 919903873764 Indian OPEN SEAT

460806165 219985
MD NISHA 
KHATUN

SK HANIF 
MOHAMMAD NAZIMA KHATUN BCNO 17-11-2000 919748139163 Indian OPEN SEAT

200114412 219997
VINEET 
KUMAR

BINDESHWARI 
PRASAD NIRMALA DEVI SCNO 06-05-1999 919953673665 Indian OPEN SEAT

281101671 220001 ALLY S H
HANEESH 
KUMAR K SOBHA KUMARI K BCNO 24-02-2000 919633675936 Indian OPEN SEAT

460401344 220010
SOUVIK 
MONDAL

LATE 
SWETBAHAN 
MONDAL KRISHNA MONDAL SCNO 25-03-1999 919563711584 Indian OPEN SEAT

410106471 220028 SANDHYA S SELVAKUMAR R INDHU T BCNO 07-05-2001 919840942564 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420129645 220036
DADUNAMPAL
LY SHRUTHI

DADUNAMPALLY 
NARSIMHULU

DADUNAMPALLY 
RAJITHA SCNO 17-09-2001 919908394287 Indian OPEN SEAT

120505167 220046 LIKHITA J UDAYA KUMAR J P J R VISALI SCNO 07-04-2000 919844726236 Indian OPEN SEAT

280707173 220054
SAMEERA 
ALEX ALEX V CHACKO ANCY ALEX GNNO 24-02-2001 919447104785 Indian OPEN SEAT

390347746 220057 JUHI REGAR JAGDISH PRASAD MOHINI DEVI SCNO 03-10-1995 917229886622 Indian OPEN SEAT

281108120 220064 NYLA S JITH
AJITH 
VASUDEVAN SEENA KUMARY S GNNO 24-07-2000 917356911458 Indian OPEN SEAT

220402876 220079

THUNGA 
MILAN 
BALDEVBHAI BALDEVBHAI GEETABEN BCNO 23-01-2000 919898978346 Indian OPEN SEAT

270200881 220086
NITHYASHREE 
S JAIN SATHISH SUMANA S BCNO 09-05-2001 919353805297 Indian OPEN SEAT

280903025 220090 VYSAK N
PRADEEP 
NECHIKUTH DAYA RANI R SCNO 03-06-2000 919947850892 Indian OPEN SEAT

390503424 220111
POORNIMA 
AJMERA SHYAM ALKA GNNO 04-08-2000 919009993212 Indian OPEN SEAT

140208548 220113 LANGPU TAI LANGPU TARANG LANGPU YAPIK STNO 15-12-1998 917085703983 Indian OPEN SEAT

420121081 220114
CHINNAM 
SADHANA

CHINNAM 
VENKAT RAMANA

CHINNAM PUSHPA 
LATHA BCNO 01-12-2000 919292009898 Indian OPEN SEAT

450201560 220138
KM SHIFA 
ANSARI IFTIKHAR AHMAD SHAYDA BCNO 24-07-2000 919690757677 Indian OPEN SEAT

410701336 220147 DEEPIKA M C
MOHANA 
KUMAR K S CHANDRA KALA C G EWNO 17-07-2000 918903710144 Indian OPEN SEAT

311022077 220148 SHREAYA HITESHKUMAR NEETA GNNO 05-05-2002 919699961006 Indian OPEN SEAT

300201197 220154
SATISH 
BANSAL

GANGARAM 
BANSAL RAJKUMARI BANSAL SCNO 01-01-1996 919826947199 Indian OPEN SEAT
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411400946 220172
GURUVARSINI 
S SADASIVAM S GEETHA C BCNO 12-09-2001 919943479608 Indian OPEN SEAT

280611454 220177
FATHIMA 
NASREEN S

SULFIKER 
AHAMMAD BEENA SULFIKER BCNO 24-01-2002 918157901444 Indian OPEN SEAT

200101360 220180 DEVANSHI PARDEEP KUMAR KIRAN SCNO 07-09-2000 919416770931 Indian OPEN SEAT

270200719 220206
VINAYAK 
JAWALI ADAPPA JAWALI NANDINI JAWALI BCNO 18-03-2002 919060305050 Indian OPEN SEAT

420502312 220210
TUBA ABDUL 
MAJID

AHMED ABDUL 
MAJID AZRA PARVEEN GNNO 20-10-2001 918341457435 Indian OPEN SEAT

460823763 220211
SUBHAM 
PATRA MUKUL PATRA SEEMA PATRA GNNO 18-06-2000 918967881511 Indian OPEN SEAT

460805279 220215 ROHIT KOTAL MURALI KOTAL JYOTSNA KOTAL GNNO 07-09-1999 918837373849 Indian OPEN SEAT

200107144 220217 SNEHA
PRASHANT 
KUMAR SINGH MADHURI KUMARI BCNO 22-05-2000 919868179346 Indian OPEN SEAT

410105148 220240
YASHWANTH 
PRASAD PREMRAJ PRASAD VAISHALI BCNO 31-10-2000

444994442444
49 Indian OPEN SEAT

441102905 220246
SHUBHAM 
SHRIMUKH

JAINENDRA 
KUMAR TIWARI PUSHPA TIWARI GNNO 29-07-1997 919839936964 Indian OPEN SEAT

200121140 220251
RASHMI 
VERMA HANUMAN SINGH NIRMLA DEVI BCNO 12-10-2002 919416309774 Indian OPEN SEAT

170201452 220254

AKASH 
NARAYAN 
SAHU

SHAILENDRA 
SAHU RATNA SAHU BCNO 21-07-2001 919893138146 Indian OPEN SEAT

380301674 220256
JASKIRAT 
KAUR SATNAM SINGH PARVINDER KAUR BCNO 19-06-2000 918528800004 Indian OPEN SEAT

300102690 220264 RITESH MINJ KALEWAR MINJ MARY GRACE MINJ STNO 03-09-1999 917389207810 Indian OPEN SEAT

220602678 220291

DESAI 
SHIVANI 
DINESHBHAI DINESHBHAI KANTABEN BCNO 27-07-2002 919925651115 Indian OPEN SEAT
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310103793 220292

KULKARNI 
VAIBHAV 
SHRIKRUSHNA SHRIKRUSHNA PUJA GNNO 13-11-2000 917219229684 Indian OPEN SEAT

311800808 220293
SAWARKAR 
JANHVI VINOD VINOD HEMA SCNO 02-03-2000 917678016028 Indian OPEN SEAT

370103938 220329

SUNIDHI 
DHANAKSHIRU
R

SHRIKANTH 
DHANAKSHIRUR

ANURADHA 
DHANAKSHIRUR GNNO 23-01-2002 919843833122 Indian OPEN SEAT

411301981 220333
AJUN 
VINORAJ T A ARULRAJ T VANITHA T BCNO 27-03-2000 919442582684 Indian OPEN SEAT

270810090 220343
NEHA N V 
NAIDU NAGARAJ M S VINUTHA H V BCNO 22-09-2001 918660062078 Indian OPEN SEAT

270105920 220349
SHREYA M 
KATTI

MURAGESH B 
KATTI NAMRATA M KATTI BCNO 30-05-2001 918970639277 Indian OPEN SEAT

120404263 220353
MOODE 
PAVANI

MOODE SURESH 
BABU

MOODE 
ANNAPURNAMMA STNO 23-03-2000 919515527730 Indian OPEN SEAT

300402956 220365
SHAIRWI 
TIWARI

PAWAN 
SHANKAR TIWARI GARIMA TIWARI GNNO 07-01-2001 919926186489 Indian OPEN SEAT

280602740 220386
SREEBHADRA 
S A SURESH BABU G K AJITHA KUMARI GNNO 29-08-2001 918113082753 Indian OPEN SEAT

330100524 220399
NINNALISHA 
NONGRUM

LATE ORSING 
NONGPLUH SPILDIAN NONGRUM STNO 25-10-2001 918575723840 Indian OPEN SEAT

440107273 220402 DIMPLE SINGH SUDESH KUMAR SADHANA SINGH GNNO 12-10-2000 919557104012 Indian OPEN SEAT

300106927 220405

NANDINI 
RAGHUWANS
HI

RAGHUVEER 
SINGH 
RAGHUWANSHI REKHA RAGHUWANSHI GNNO 19-07-2000 917999051292 Indian OPEN SEAT

200119403 220406 RITIKA
RATISH 
CHANDRA JHA SAVITA JHA GNNO 20-09-1995 918860203905 Indian OPEN SEAT
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240201167 220407 JAGJIT SATISH KUMAR NEELAM GNNO 05-07-1995 919805297194 Indian OPEN SEAT

390511212 220412

MEGHNA 
PAUL 
CHOWDHURY

MOHITUSH PAUL 
CHOWDHURY

JAYA PAUL 
CHOWDHURY BCNO 23-01-2001 917973788949 Indian OPEN SEAT

410108606 220429
NAKSHATRA 
GOPI GOPI SUBASH

KALYANA SUNDARI 
GOPI GNNO 02-07-2001 919941233044 NRI OPEN SEAT

390501364 220451 GOLDY SINGH
SANJAY KUMAR 
SINGH GUDIYA SINGH EWNO 23-12-1997 919983063478 Indian OPEN SEAT

300400737 220459
KASHISH 
GUPTA

RAM SUJAN 
GUPTA MAMTA GUPTA GNNO 16-12-1997 917566329325 Indian OPEN SEAT

270709622 220482

SHRIKRISHNA 
SUBHAS 
NAYAK SUBHAS NAYAK GEETA NAYAK GNNO 17-05-2001 917619278448 Indian OPEN SEAT

220700673 220487
DRASHTIBEN 
BAKOTRA BHOJABHAI RASHMITABEN BCNO 06-09-2001 916354147920 Indian OPEN SEAT

380500335 220488 SUNAINA KASHMIRI LAL MAYA RANI SCNO 17-09-2002 919426666136 Indian OPEN SEAT
281208038 220501 MIDHILA K D DHANESH K K SHEELA M R BCNO 20-02-2000 918547505860 Indian OPEN SEAT

270705315 220505

SAHANA S 
YALLAPPANAV
AR SHANKAR PREETI GNNO 25-07-2001 919964180966 Indian OPEN SEAT

360405404 220512
ASHIRWAD 
MISHRA

SAROJKANTA 
MISHRA KRISHNA MISHRA GNNO 06-06-2000 919437406066 Indian OPEN SEAT

280911117 220520

NAJIYA 
FATHIMMA P 
A

P K ABDUL 
JABBAR B SHAHINA BCNO 05-08-2000 919447752586 Indian OPEN SEAT

270701320 220533 KAMESH A ARUN A KAVITHA A BCNO 05-11-2001 918861056799 Indian OPEN SEAT
411304081 220554 BRINDHA M MURUGESAN R SHANTHI M BCNO 11-11-2001 919842155030 Indian OPEN SEAT

440505036 220572 DEEP SHIKHA
DINESH KUMAR 
SINGH PRATIMA SINGH GNNO 04-06-2001 919794840502 Indian OPEN SEAT

380500021 220573
MOHITA 
SINGLA ARIHANT SINGLA RITU SINGLA GNNO 19-11-2000 919855383026 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390603853 220577 JAINAM SHAH
PRAKASH 
CHANDRA SHAH RAJESHWARI SHAH GNNO 14-01-2002 919001007337 Indian OPEN SEAT

280307455 220578 PRIYA PRASAD PRASAD K A VIJAYASREE PRASAD BCNO 12-05-2001 919539093326 Indian OPEN SEAT

230200093 220587 PRANAY
VIRENDER 
SHARMA MANJU BALA GNNO 16-10-2001 919953953891 Indian OPEN SEAT

200116005 220592
GYAN 
BAIBHAV

UMESH PRASAD 
YADAV RITA KUMARI BCNO 24-11-2001 919431455509 Indian OPEN SEAT

390307073 220594
AKSHAY 
BADSARA

JAGDISH 
BADSARA SUNITA DEVI BCNO 05-02-2002 919929873555 Indian OPEN SEAT

390608061 220601
SIDDHARTH 
SUKHWAL

ANIL KUMAR 
SUKHWAL SARITA SUKHWAL GNNO 13-04-1999 919950634075 Indian OPEN SEAT

410606354 220609 DHANUSHA M MANIVANNAN K DEVI M BCNO 29-08-2001 919360576238 Indian OPEN SEAT

270220052 220613
KARTHIK 
BHAT S

VISHNU PRASAD 
BHAT S SHOBHA S EWNO 14-01-2002 919845138034 Indian OPEN SEAT

230204369 220615 EKTA JASBIR SUSHILA GNNO 19-08-2001 918750678103 Indian OPEN SEAT

281102185 220623
MERIN HELEN 
CHRISTO

CHRISTUDAS 
LEELA 
CHRISTOLEENAN HELEN CHANDRA GNNO 26-06-2001 919562039563 Indian OPEN SEAT

411300197 220628
MOHAMED 
BYSAL A

ABDUL 
RAHUMAN SYED ALI FATHU BCNO 12-10-2000 919787004982 Indian OPEN SEAT

270802948 220635 SHARANYA R RAJU M YASHODA BCNO 01-07-1999 918095986142 Indian OPEN SEAT

311117206 220638
PIYUSH 
MUNDHADA

SANJAY 
MUNDHADA MEETA MUNDHADA EWNO 05-08-2000 919975990242 Indian OPEN SEAT

410110939 220641 V JHANANI D VISWANATHAN R SULOCHANA GNNO 16-03-2002
685095000268
50 Indian OPEN SEAT

390104350 220645 AJAY SAMRIYA RAJ SAMRIYA PINKI SAMRIYA SCNO 29-05-2000 917240053858 Indian OPEN SEAT

460800526 220650
ARNAB 
ACHARYA

PARAMESH 
ACHARYA CHHANDA ACHARYA GNNO 25-09-2001 917719282777 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390303062 220651 RUZIN KHAN RASHID KHAN RUKHSANA KHAN BCNO 24-12-1999 919413704038 Indian OPEN SEAT

160102421 220652
JATIN KUMAR 
NARWAL

SUSHEELA 
KUMARI RAJENDER SINGH SCNO 04-05-2002 919996829694 Indian OPEN SEAT

200126011 220662 PUSHPESH JHA
MITHILESHWAR 
JHA PUSHPA JHA GNNO 28-12-2000 918586030567 Indian OPEN SEAT

230103919 220664
HARSHIT 
SACHDEVA

NARENDER 
SACHDEVA SEEMA SACHDEVA GNNO 27-05-2001 918766266737 Indian OPEN SEAT

200136679 220668
KASHIKA 
SINGH

ASHOKA KUMAR 
SINGH SUNITA SINGH SCNO 20-07-2001 919818558728 Indian OPEN SEAT

230102115 220672
KRISHAN 
TEWATIA

MUKESH 
TEWATIA SHASHI BALA EWNO 25-02-2000 919953319004 Indian OPEN SEAT

460702507 220697
BARNALI 
NAYEK

BARUN KUMAR 
NAYEK NAMITA SINHA SCNO 16-09-2001 919749393116 Indian OPEN SEAT

270210101 220709 KSHEMA N NATARAJA A N NIRMALA G N BCNO 01-03-2002 919008247344 Indian OPEN SEAT

460816063 220725
PARNA 
MISTRY SAMIK MISTRY NUPUR MISTRY SCNO 16-02-2001 919073974242 Indian OPEN SEAT

270204989 220733
R PRIYA 
JASMIN N RAJAKUMAR T ANITHA BCNO 12-05-2001 919972737369 Indian OPEN SEAT

460806337 220739
SASWATA 
PATRA MALAY PATRA UMA RANI GIRI PATRA SCNO 29-07-2001 919681462302 Indian OPEN SEAT

120505027 220771

MUNGA 
SANJAY 
BHARGAV

MUNGA 
SREENIVASULU

J 
LAKSHMINARAYANAM
MA STNO 08-07-1999 917702475001 Indian OPEN SEAT

320101338 220772

M 
DIMTHIANMA
WI

M 
ZAMCHINTHANG M ZAVUNG STNO 06-09-2000 918787566055 Indian OPEN SEAT

120405985 220778

LEBAKU 
CHARAN SAI 
VENKAT

L 
VENKATARAMAN
AIAH P VIMALAMMA SCNO 26-11-2001 917680895342 Indian OPEN SEAT

280609833 220781
MAAJID 
AHAMMED

A AHAMMED 
KUTTY MUMTHAS BCNO 18-09-1998 917559933105 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120400877 220784

ENDALA 
REDDY DEENU 
MANIDEEP

ENDALA 
REDDEIAH JETTY SUJATHA RANI SCNO 15-07-2000 916300396103 Indian OPEN SEAT

120510625 220786
CHAKRAVARA
M DIVYA

CHAKRAVARAM 
SRINIVASA RAJU

CHAKRAVARAM 
PADMAVATHI BCNO 26-08-2001 919848919945 Indian OPEN SEAT

420137775 220789
BANOTH 
BHARATH

BANOTH 
KOTESWARA RAO BANOTH SAROJA STNO 29-02-2000 919676101310 Indian OPEN SEAT

120513137 220793
JALEM LILLY 
PRIYA

JALEM SRINIVASA 
RAO JALEM SUDHA RANI SCNO 01-06-2001 919502518939 Indian OPEN SEAT

300303173 220795
KRISHNA 
CHOUHAN GOVIND RESHAM STNO 05-04-2000 918269687911 Indian OPEN SEAT

120611233 220808

ARUN MANI 
SAI ARVIND 
RAHUL VELU ARUN MANI ARUN MANI KALYANI BCNO 16-02-2001 916304360563 Indian OPEN SEAT

390609406 220812
AISHWARY 
DAMOR

KANTI LAL 
DAMOR LAXMI DAMOR STNO 03-11-2001 919587252035 Indian OPEN SEAT

380302002 220814
GARIMA 
BHAGAT PREM NATH RAMAN KUMARI SCNO 26-09-2000 917529850787 Indian OPEN SEAT

270203022 220821 NIDHI P RAO
PRAHLAD RAO D 
V CHAMPAKA N S GNNO 25-09-2000 919108990259 Indian OPEN SEAT

420134694 220824
ZEBUNNISA 
BEGUM SHAIK KALEEM FATHIMA BCNO 19-12-2001 917993949142 Indian OPEN SEAT

120407302 220828

MENAPADI 
PURUSHOTHA
M

MENAPADI HARI 
KRISHNA MENAPADI SARITHA STNO 08-01-1999 919959294004 Indian OPEN SEAT

420101491 220831

ALLAPURAM 
SAROJINI 
STELLA

ALLAPURAM 
SANJEEVA RAO ALLAPURAM RENUKA SCNO 29-10-1998 919951432738 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120104933 220832
HIMANTH 
YADLAPALLI Y DHARMA DEEP Y JYOTHI GNNO 07-11-2001 919848028680 Indian OPEN SEAT

230205904 220840
ANKITA 
KUMARI MUKESH KUMAR SUMAN DEVI SCNO 10-12-1997 919518064839 Indian OPEN SEAT

300308820 220841
PRIYANCE 
VASKALA

SHAILESH 
VASKALA PRIYABALA VASKALA STNO 22-04-2000 918989722096 Indian OPEN SEAT

410612339 220845 SUBHASHREE S SENTHILKUMAR S UMADEVI S BCNO 08-12-2001 919943090994 Indian OPEN SEAT

160114593 220852 NAVJOT SINGH DALJIT SINGH MANJIT KAUR SCNO 12-01-2000 919915178766 Indian OPEN SEAT

410500267 220854
MUHAMMAD 
NIHAAL K

KAJA 
MOHAIDEEN H SHAJITHA BEGUM M BCNO 12-04-2002 919043840041 Indian OPEN SEAT

420104151 220857
SANDHYA 
MARIKUKALA

VENKATAIAH 
MARIKUKALA

MALLAMA 
MARIKUKALA BCNO 07-04-1998 919502254151 Indian OPEN SEAT

410906368 220858 SHALINI R RAJAN M JAGADEESWARI R SCNO 12-11-2001 918122324625 Indian OPEN SEAT

230208654 220871
VIKAS KUMAR 
DOODI

SUBHASH 
CHANDRA SHARDA DEVI BCNO 01-07-1990 919599657686 Indian OPEN SEAT

410101805 220890 ROGEETH M MOHAN KAVITHA BCNO 04-02-2002 919940111190 Indian OPEN SEAT

300306222 220898
DARSHANA 
JAIN JAGATI

DEVENDRA JAIN 
JAGATI MEENA JAIN JAGATI GNNO 29-11-1999 919981473315 Indian OPEN SEAT

300310786 220899 SHIVANI SONIS RAJU SONIS YUROPA SONIS SCNO 21-02-2001 917089344150 Indian OPEN SEAT

410801818 220900 MEENA M MANIVANNAN T KAVITHA M BCNO 28-04-2000 919442396332 Indian OPEN SEAT

120103041 220916

MELCHI 
SHIPHRAH 
KATTEMPUDI PRASADA RAO USHA RANI SCNO 08-01-2001 919963062780 Indian OPEN SEAT

390603900 220917 RAHUL MEENA
LAKHPAT LAL 
MEENA KESHANTI DEVI STNO 10-10-1999 917340222532 Indian OPEN SEAT

280909677 220919 DONI REJI K P REJI BINCY REJI GNNO 19-09-1999 919745213307 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270808331 220924 CHANDANA R RANGANAYAKA MANGALA STNO 01-01-2001 918904267831 Indian OPEN SEAT

420503241 220927
KUMBOJU 
SOUMYA

KUMBOJU 
SUDHAKAR KUMBOJU RADHA BCNO 21-07-2000 919618329156 Indian OPEN SEAT

280105450 220929
CHELSA 
CLEETUS CLEETUS P R ELIZABETH BCNO 08-10-2000 919142684185 Indian OPEN SEAT

220803077 220937
CHENNA 
NEHA MURALI CHENNA MURALI CHENNA SUMALATHA BCNO 07-01-2001 919879244896 Indian OPEN SEAT

120511758 220938

BUSETTY 
DIVYA 
SAHASRA BUSETTY RAMESH

PADICUNDALA 
PRAMEELA RANI GNNO 26-02-2001 919441911567 Indian OPEN SEAT

280704803 220939 RAJESH R RAJU M ARUL MARY SCNO 01-05-1999 919061013345 Indian OPEN SEAT

420505433 220940
GOLKONDA 
VIJAY KUMAR G ESAB G SOUNDHARYA SCNO 07-11-1998 918106412469 Indian OPEN SEAT

120508972 220951

ISUKAPALLI 
NEHA 
CHANDRA

SARATH 
CHANDRA SESHU KUMARI SCNO 26-11-2000 919989937743 Indian OPEN SEAT

380302771 220954
PRABHLEEN 
KAUR GILL JANT SINGH BEANT KAUR GNNO 01-12-1999 919815719897 Indian OPEN SEAT

220701719 220957

VAJA 
ANIMESH 
NAVNEETBHAI

VAJA 
NAVNEETBHAI VAJA SHITALBEN BCNO 04-05-2000 919033807901 Indian OPEN SEAT

410612084 220965
MUFLIHA 
SHAMEEM A AURANGAZEEB S SYED SOUTHA BANU H BCNO 19-10-2000 919566662446 Indian OPEN SEAT

441102957 220970
SHIVANI 
SHARMA VB SHARMA GEETA SHARMA EWNO 21-01-1998 919161906122 Indian OPEN SEAT

420200003 220977
ANUMALLA 
AKSHITHA

ANUMALLA 
RAMESH

ANUMALLA 
ANNAPURNA BCNO 22-11-2001 919247148780 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270811154 220978 NAGARAJA B S SHIVAMURTHY B KARIBASAMMA STNO 30-07-2000 918861996886 Indian OPEN SEAT

390311271 220980
PREETI 
SHEKHAWAT

KAMAL SINGH 
SHEKHAWAT KIRAN KANWAR GNNO 04-08-2000 919828402122 Indian OPEN SEAT

120506006 220985
KUMBHA 
NEEHARIKA

KUMBHA 
YUGANDHAR

KUMBHA NAGA 
MALLESWARI STNO 14-12-2001 919849203309 Indian OPEN SEAT

300200294 220990
PRIYAL 
PATHYA GANPAT PRASAD BHAGWATI SCNO 01-07-1998 919329237681 Indian OPEN SEAT

440704289 220997

ASHOK 
CHAKRAWART
Y

KHUSHIYAL 
CHAKRAWARTY MEENA DEVI BCNO 15-05-1995 918858142994 Indian OPEN SEAT

300304330 220999
KARTAVYA 
DAMOR

NARAYAN 
DAMOR DURGA DAMOR STNO 12-08-2001 919926923053 Indian OPEN SEAT

390102945 221000
MOHNISH 
KUMAR

PRAKASH CHAND 
SUTHAR SITA DEVI BCNO 23-05-1999 918003211317 Indian OPEN SEAT

280800463 221006
HIBA THAHIR 
C P

MUHAMMED 
THAHIR K NISHAHATH C P BCNO 23-07-1998 919846597006 Indian OPEN SEAT

420500586 221008

NERELLA 
SHASHI 
PRIYATHAM

NERELLA 
MALLESH NERELLA SWARUPA BCNO 18-12-2000 919704727621 Indian OPEN SEAT

200110578 221022
ABHILASHA 
SHEKHAWAT

RAJESH KUMAR 
SINGH DURGESH GNNO 04-06-2001

886499683088
64 Indian OPEN SEAT

280603426 221029
AARATHI 
SUDARSANAN SUDARSANAN S RADHIKA C BCNO 26-02-2000 919495219042 Indian OPEN SEAT

270101343 221032
ALIYA 
HUNAGUND

ABDUL 
HUNAGUND

CHANDBIBI 
HUNAGUND BCNO 25-08-2000 919686854650 Indian OPEN SEAT

311121328 221038

CHAWARE 
SUMIT 
BRAMHADAS

BRAMHADAS 
MAROTI 
CHAWARE

KUNDA BRAMHADAS 
CHAWARE SCNO 10-01-1999 917218832456 Indian OPEN SEAT

420503621 221045
KODAM 
REVANTH KODAM MURALI

KARRA ARUNA 
KUMARI SCNO 18-05-2000 919989733206 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280710762 221068 SAMEERA SAJI SAJIMON T P MERCY C P BCNO 28-07-2001 919074800439 Indian OPEN SEAT

280307512 221069 NAYANA VIJU VIJU JOSEPH BEENA VIJU EWNO 04-06-2000 919446544048 Indian OPEN SEAT

380203344 221073
ANJALI 
KUMARI MANOJ KUMAR PHOOLWANTI STNO 20-12-1999 919050211818 Indian OPEN SEAT

440809903 221076
ANKITA V 
DWIVEDI

VIPIN KUMAR 
DWIVEDI NEELAM DWIVEDI GNNO 07-07-2001 919129958460 Indian OPEN SEAT

390101244 221085
SUMAN 
PHULWARIYA

RAM CHANDRA 
PHULWARIYA AMITA SCNO 03-08-2000 918112255052 Indian OPEN SEAT

270808007 221088 ANJAN B V VASU B N SAVITHA S N STNO 08-09-2001 919496145923 Indian OPEN SEAT

310203339 221093

PUROHIT 
DISHA 
JITENDRA JITENDRA DIVYA EWNO 21-04-2001 919324923123 Indian OPEN SEAT

120402927 221094

MEKALA 
MAMATHAKO
VIL

MEKALA PRASAD 
RAO M SARASWATHI STNO 05-11-1999 919440763551 Indian OPEN SEAT

120505675 221100

NAGULAPALLI 
RUPA SATHYA 
SRI

NAGULAPALLI 
RAJA SEKHAR

NAGULAPALLI 
SUMALATHA GNNO 21-06-2002 919441429438 Indian OPEN SEAT

200103383 221113 DIVYANSHI
SURENDRA 
KUMAR USHA RANI SCNO 05-10-2000 919560664220 Indian OPEN SEAT

170304492 221116
TOYESH 
GILHARE

SHIV KUMAR 
GILHARE PUSHPA GILHARE SCNO 18-05-2001 919302656349 Indian OPEN SEAT

300300360 221125
DEEPESH 
CHAWARE

LAKHMICHAND 
CHAWARE SUSHILA CHAWARE SCNO 29-05-2000 919407171147 Indian OPEN SEAT

120107599 221129

YANDA 
HEMANTH 
KUMAR

YANDA VENKATA 
RAMANA 
MURTHY YANDA BHANUMATHI BCNO 03-07-2001 919704466929 Indian OPEN SEAT

411201461 221139
GOKULAVANE
E T

THAMIZHARASAN 
 V TAMIL SELVI G SCNO 24-02-2002 919443905095 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120509029 221146

NISSY 
AHARON 
GEDDADA

CHAKRADHARA 
RAO NAGA SIROMANI BCNO 03-07-2001 919505669723 Indian OPEN SEAT

200122253 221147
RAHUL 
KUMAR DESHRAJ POONAM DEVI STNO 27-03-1999 918800367488 Indian OPEN SEAT

270219957 221158 GOWTHAM C CHANDRASHEKAR ANURADHA STNO 07-04-2000 918105526243 Indian OPEN SEAT
281208608 221160 MUHSIN K R RAFEEK P K NASEERA K A BCNO 27-02-1997 917012565615 Indian OPEN SEAT
280306762 221162 RAHANA A S K SURESH BABU THILAKAMMA S BCNO 12-05-1999 916238425607 Indian OPEN SEAT

311204894 221164
PALLAVI 
GHUGUSKAR

DIPAK 
GHUGUSKAR TULSA BCNO 21-06-1999 919604034245 Indian OPEN SEAT

160109201 221168 HARSHIT MANOJ KUMAR SAVITA RANI GNNO 14-04-2000 919416615047 Indian OPEN SEAT
120510819 221185 G MOUNIKA G SUBBAIAH G PADMAVATHI SCNO 03-09-1999 919177101455 Indian OPEN SEAT

120608698 221190
SHAIK SAJIDA 
SULTANA

SHAIK DARIYA 
SAHEB SHAIK ANARKALI EWNO 25-08-2001 919468707778 Indian OPEN SEAT

410114244 221194
KEERTHY ROY 
V VIJAYAKUMAR R VIMALA DEVI VIDYA G SCNO 25-01-2002 919790569470 Indian OPEN SEAT

280107100 221200 OJESLAL J M JAYALAL P M SUJA R BCNO 01-01-2000 919037934943 Indian OPEN SEAT

280306265 221207 JOSAN JOSEPH JOSEPH KS ANSAMMA JOHN EWNO 15-06-1999 919497790143 Indian OPEN SEAT

270218128 221215
ALI HASSAN 
SALIM KIDIYA

SALIM 
MOHAMED 
YUNUS KIDIYA AFROZ SALIM KIDIYA BCNO 04-06-2000 919886399093 Indian OPEN SEAT

120101774 221225
SHAIK 
JAREENA

SHAIK ABBU 
BAKAR SIDDIK SHAIK JANI BEGUM BCNO 09-03-1999 919347605387 Indian OPEN SEAT

411203155 221231
SUDARSHANA 
N NALLUSAMY K KAVITHA N BCNO 11-03-2001 917092568758 Indian OPEN SEAT

430101408 221269
PUJA 
DEBNATH

JAWHARLAL 
DEBNATH KAJAL DEBNATH BCNO 17-10-2000 917005739026 Indian OPEN SEAT

220102081 221271
STAVANIYA 
GHOSH

TAMAMANI 
GHOSH SUDESHNA GHOSH GNNO 26-01-2001 919586434557 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120304108 221274
KANDIMALLA 
PRANAY TEJ

KANDIMALLA V 
PRASAD

MUTHYALA 
INDUMATHI SCNO 11-09-1999 919440428830 Indian OPEN SEAT

410913099 221275 MONISHA G GEVARAN K RANGINI G SCNO 13-01-2001 919095285152 Indian OPEN SEAT

270509098 221279
AKSHATA 
DONGRE

YESHWANT 
DONGRE NALINI DONGRE SCNO 15-10-2000 919845374674 Indian OPEN SEAT

390307634 221285
PRIYAL 
SHARMA

JITENDRA 
SHARMA ANITA SHARMA GNNO 04-10-1999 919414664218 Indian OPEN SEAT

420123150 221286
LAVUDI 
UDAYALAXMI LAVUDI HARI LAVUDI CHANDI STNO 20-06-2001 919912826224 Indian OPEN SEAT

410203105 221291
BHARANI 
KRISHNA V VASUDEVARAJA P JASINTHA D BCNO 17-02-2001 919443014716 Indian OPEN SEAT

260300962 221299
PRIYANSHU 
CHAUDHARI PANNA LAL RAJKUMARI DEVI SCNO 19-07-2001 919453974397 Indian OPEN SEAT

280303044 221306 HANSA K S K M SHAMEER K A LAILA BCNO 06-02-1999 917510813688 Indian OPEN SEAT
270203810 221309 J PUNITH N JAYARAMAN H R SUCHITRA BCNO 01-03-2002 919491977975 Indian OPEN SEAT

280606093 221323 SIVAJI S PILLAI SREEKUMAR D SUJA GNNO 11-11-2000 919847053530 Indian OPEN SEAT

311518381 221326
PAWAR 
PREETI ARJUN ARJUN HEMA BCNO 21-11-2001 919175508962 Indian OPEN SEAT

420104396 221333 B RAJESHWARI B ANJAIAH B VENKAT LAXMI BCNO 12-07-2002 919494886678 Indian OPEN SEAT

270214028 221337
MAHESH 
KUMAR K MR KANTAYYA GAYATRI BCNO 19-08-1999 919902715260 Indian OPEN SEAT

150211354 221343
ADITYA 
KAPOOR RAJESH KAPOOR PUNAM KUMARI SCNO 12-11-1995 917004354505 Indian OPEN SEAT

270502295 221351
SUSHMEETA S 
TELKAR SHANKAR SHREEDEVI SCNO 22-01-2001 919741364923 Indian OPEN SEAT

120304025 221357
PRUDHVI 
ANJALI VATSAL

PRUDHVI 
BHAKTAVATSALA
M APPINI JAGADEESWARI BCNO 23-01-2002 919440729780 Indian OPEN SEAT
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310908534 221361

SHELAKE 
NAMRATA 
DNYANESHWA
R DNYANESHWAR SAVITA BCNO 22-05-2000 919822263559 Indian OPEN SEAT

310809631 221374

DESAI 
SANOBAR 
IMRAN IMRAN SHABANA BCNO 03-02-2001

389398507838
93 Indian OPEN SEAT

420135873 221381
LAUDIA 
MOUNIKA

LAUDIA 
SADARLAL MANJULA P STNO 23-10-2000 918179784761 Indian OPEN SEAT

280611770 221383 NOWFA N A NIZAMUDEEN NAJEEMA N BCNO 03-09-2000 919895240474 Indian OPEN SEAT

311806101 221388
MOHITKUMAR 
 RAM

AKHILESHKUMAR 
RAM KANCHANDEVI SCNO 28-02-2002 918097034731 Indian OPEN SEAT

220705491 221390

HADWANI 
KRUTIKA 
MANISHBHAI MANISHBHAI REEMABEN EWNO 06-02-2001 919726619903 Indian OPEN SEAT

450101878 221400 NANDA
VIJAY SINGH 
KUNWAR RAJANI KUNWAR STNO 01-11-2001 919897885192 Indian OPEN SEAT

460902133 221409

SOHINI 
BHATTACHARJ
EE

SUBHASISH 
BHATTACHARJEE

CHAITALY 
BHATTACHARJEE EWNO 04-10-2000 919434961327 Indian OPEN SEAT

410109564 221430
LAKSHMI 
PRIYA T

J 
THIRUMURUGAN M RAJESWARI BCNO 28-06-2000 919080976601 Indian OPEN SEAT

200134997 221435
SHEKHAR 
GOTHWAL

RAMESHWAR 
PRASAD MEENA SUNDARI DEVI MEENA STNO 01-07-2001 919829538484 Indian OPEN SEAT

410907189 221437 HARINI N NEHRU K UMARANI M SCNO 08-08-2001 919944705466 Indian OPEN SEAT

440826116 221439
DIWAKAR 
RAWAT JAGROOP PRASAD RAJESHVARI SCNO 30-05-1998 917752932365 Indian OPEN SEAT

210100879 221440
PRIYANKA 
SAROJ

OMPRAKASH 
SAROJ ANARADEVI SAROJ SCNO 15-10-1999 919172485025 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270213433 221446

BABURAO 
BAHUBALI 
SAMAJE BAHUBALI SUDHA BCNO 29-10-2000 917204241005 Indian OPEN SEAT

270221763 221452 DEEPA SHINDE PANDURANG MANJULA BCNO 20-08-2000 919901882653 Indian OPEN SEAT
380202866 221466 PANKAJ ANIL KUMAR ANITA RANI GNNO 14-08-1999 919988458405 Indian OPEN SEAT

310702742 221470

SAHETYA 
AISHWARYA 
MOHANKUMA
R MOHANKUMAR RAKHI EWNO 08-10-2001 919284698920 Indian OPEN SEAT

410702313 221474
QUEEN 
FEMINA A

D ARUL SWAMI 
ADIYAN R CHRISTILDA BCNO 28-12-1999 919488535091 Indian OPEN SEAT

440502174 221503 VINITA TIWARI
VIJAY PRAKASH 
TIWARI PUSHPA DEVI GNPH 16-02-2002 919517331371 Indian OPEN SEAT

311125665 221506

SAMRUDDHI 
DNYANESHWA
R KORATE DNYANESHWAR SEEMA STNO 21-09-2001 919860399360 Indian OPEN SEAT

200109626 221508

PRAKHAR 
KUMAR 
GUPTA

KISHAN LAL 
GUPTA GEETA VAISH EWNO 19-07-2000 918468894913 Indian OPEN SEAT

450102383 221509 SHIVANI KANHAIYA LAL MEERA LAL SCNO 08-03-1999 918006977999 Indian OPEN SEAT

160105190 221531
MADHUMITA 
NEGI HIRA SINGH NEGI HEM LATA NEGI STNO 17-12-2000 919418238238 Indian OPEN SEAT

200128052 221548 TULSI SHARMA MANOJ SHARMA MAMTA SHARMA GNNO 14-06-2001 918447147377 Indian OPEN SEAT

270603686 221557

VIDYA 
BALAGAPPANA
VAR ADRUSHYAPPA JAYASHEELA BCNO 21-07-2000 916363010487 Indian OPEN SEAT

200103733 221562
KASHISH 
KUNDEN

KARUN KUMAR 
KUNDEN MANJU KUNDEN GNNO 25-09-2000 919313506261 Indian OPEN SEAT

390510038 221567 RICHA ANAND
ANIL KUMAR 
SINGH KUMARI REETA GNNO 09-10-2000 918507015635 Indian OPEN SEAT
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220804152 221569

GAJJAR NIYATI 
SUDHIRKUMA
R SUDHIRKUMAR BHAVNA BCNO 19-07-2002 919724332037 Indian OPEN SEAT

380101743 221572
RHYTHM 
KASHYAP KUNDAN LAL ANITA KASHYAP GNNO 04-10-1999 918847005618 Indian OPEN SEAT

460816582 221573
SUPURNA 
SINHA PULAK SINHA SULAGNA SINHA EWNO 26-05-1999 919674529513 Indian OPEN SEAT

410402077 221575
SUGANDHAN 
R RAJENDRAN S GOMATHI G SCNO 25-06-2002 918300066371 Indian OPEN SEAT

390106574 221578
TUSHAR 
RAJORIA KARAN SINGH PUSHPA SINGH SCNO 29-05-2001 918769561966 Indian OPEN SEAT

160107369 221599
SHREYA 
DHIMAN

RANJEET SINGH 
DHIMAN SUDESH KUMARI SCNO 06-10-2000 917807177208 Indian OPEN SEAT

120600717 221601
KOTLA SAI 
LOKESH KOTLA RAMBABU KOTLA SUJATHA EWNO 28-11-2001 919121680766 Indian OPEN SEAT

200127866 221614 AARTI MEENA MEWA RAM KAMLA MEENA STNO 10-08-2001 918010373412 Indian OPEN SEAT

270500477 221617 AMBIKA
GIRIDHAR 
BASUTKAR ANITA BCNO 18-10-2001 919449693402 Indian OPEN SEAT

440301119 221621
DIYA 
GANGWAR

NARENDRA 
SINGH GANGWAR DIKSHA GANGWAR BCNO 19-05-1999 919457789943 Indian OPEN SEAT

120603912 221623
BOYINA 
VAIBHAVI B VASUDEVA RAO B GEETA GAYATRI GNNO 14-08-2002 919989033389 Indian OPEN SEAT

270207435 221637 MONISHA R
RANGADHAMAIA
H T S MONIKA K BCNO 10-02-2001 919964042211 Indian OPEN SEAT

420203992 221641
MARAMPALLI 
AKHILA

MARAMPALLI 
RAJAIAH MARAMPALLI JYOTHI SCNO 30-07-2000 919502286903 Indian OPEN SEAT

310409702 221651
HEMLATA 
KAWAR KALYAN KAWAR SAVITA KAWAR BCNO 25-02-2000 918830171635 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390200024 221661
HIMANSHU 
ASERI MANOJ ASERI MADHU ASERI SCNO 17-03-2000 918058306144 Indian OPEN SEAT

300401415 221664 PRIYA MANJHI
SANTOSH 
KUMAR MANJHI RANI MANJHI STNO 05-01-2000 919617292465 Indian OPEN SEAT

441002966 221669
SHASHANK 
SHARMA

PRAVEEN KUMAR 
SHARMA RINKU SHARMA GNNO 14-02-2001 919910953374 Indian OPEN SEAT

280401365 221676 NIDHIN K HARIDASAN K SOBHA T N SCNO 21-04-2001 919747068055 Indian OPEN SEAT

460400122 221678
NICKHAT 
AFRIN

MOHAMMAD 
SAIFUDDIN SAMIMA SULTANA BCNO 15-03-2001 919232779786 Indian OPEN SEAT

390311510 221681 AKASH MEENA BANSI LAL MATOLI DEVI STNO 20-10-2001 919414312015 Indian OPEN SEAT

200105199 221687 DEEPTI YADAV DILER SINGH POONAM BCNO 13-04-2000 919266665561 Indian OPEN SEAT

411404154 221688 P ASWIN S PARI
A SHEELA ANBU 
MALAR BCNO 02-09-2002 919442456019 Indian OPEN SEAT

120404329 221694 S PALLAVI S URISHI KESAVA S SUSEELA BCNO 04-01-2002 919494696869 Indian OPEN SEAT

410910718 221697
MEHAKK 
LUNKAR

PRASANTH 
KUMAR LUNKAR SHALINI LUNKAR BCNO 25-10-2001 917502599231 Indian OPEN SEAT

300501393 221699
AAYUSH 
RAGHWANI

RAMESH 
RAGHWANI AASHA RAGHWANI EWNO 07-06-2000 918770625849 Indian OPEN SEAT

200141115 221705
RASHMIKA 
SHARMA R K SHARMA REKHA SHARMA GNNO 26-11-2001 917289032232 Indian OPEN SEAT

230204164 221713 YUKTI RAJESH VERMA VANDANA BCNO 14-01-2001 918750747027 Indian OPEN SEAT

130100792 221717 ONGAT ERING KALING ERING OYAM ERING STNO 10-07-2000 918731993340 Indian OPEN SEAT

120512992 221719
BAGUTHU 
HARIKA B KRISHNAIAH B REVATHI SCNO 13-08-2001 916309612595 Indian OPEN SEAT

410101813 221732
DEVADARSHIN
I A AMBASANKAR K GUNA SUNDARI M GNNO 21-09-2001

449894442344
98 Indian OPEN SEAT
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411405906 221754 JAYA SURIYA H
HARIHARABABU 
G SHANTHI H SCNO 30-08-2001 919443200789 Indian OPEN SEAT

280910118 221757
ATHIRA 
SURESH EK SURESH EK BINDHU TS BCNO 12-11-2000 919946402558 Indian OPEN SEAT

160112085 221760 VANSHIKA KAILASH GIRI SARITA GNNO 09-07-2000 919988251445 Indian OPEN SEAT

460603187 221767
DEVANAND 
MALLICK

PREMANAND 
MALLICK BINA MALLICK SCNO 10-06-1999 919452665167 Indian OPEN SEAT

311016373 221781

RATHORE 
PALLAV 
HARISH HARISH RITA GNNO 10-02-1996 919869668141 Indian OPEN SEAT

460806839 221785 NILAVA DAS JAYANTA DAS RIMJHIM DAS SCNO 19-01-2001 919002029644 Indian OPEN SEAT

270207721 221793 ADARSH B A
BHOGANANJUND
A ASHA BCNO 18-02-2001 919448206461 Indian OPEN SEAT

311505635 221796

VAISHNAVI 
RAJESH 
KULWAL

RAJESH 
LAXMINARAYAN 
KULWAL

AMEETA RAJESH 
KULWAL GNNO 14-07-2001 919890635616 Indian OPEN SEAT

311403579 221807

NADAR 
VINCEY 
VICTORBALAN 
KUMAR

VICTOR BALAN 
KUMAR PREMA BCNO 23-01-1999 919869557433 Indian OPEN SEAT

390503029 221824
AASTHA 
SINGADA

KALYAN MAL 
SINGADA SUSHEELA SINGADA STNO 10-01-2001 919414725608 Indian OPEN SEAT

460812149 221829
TRISHA 
SARKAR

PRATAP 
CHANDRA 
SARKAR DEEPANWITA SARKAR SCNO 01-07-2000 919073134503 Indian OPEN SEAT

311402375 221835
PIYUSH 
CHAUDHARY

BIRENDRA 
CHAUDHARY USHA CHAUDHARY SCNO 23-07-2000 919594657147 Indian OPEN SEAT

200133387 221845 PRIYANKA RAJ DILIP KUMAR RAJ RENU DEVI SCNO 22-11-1996 919312306986 Indian OPEN SEAT

260101501 221851 AISHANI
SHIV SHANKAR 
PRASAD REENA PRASAD BCNO 05-03-2000 919576748001 Indian OPEN SEAT
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230205875 221855
ARSHPREET 
SINGH SEHRA

JASBINDER 
SINGH SEHRA SATINDER KAUR SEHRA BCNO 21-03-2001 919999401180 Indian OPEN SEAT

410119040 221858
LALEETH 
KUMAR D

DEENA DAYALAN 
G ANANTHI V BCNO 19-02-2002 919791198912 Indian OPEN SEAT

460802400 221867 AYESHA AYUB
MOHAMMAD 
AYUB

SABIHA ANJUM 
SIDDIQUE BCNO 01-09-2000 917003692843 Indian OPEN SEAT

390503302 221868
MONIKA 
SINGH RAJESH SINGH MAMTA SINGH STNO 08-02-2001 919653023296 Indian OPEN SEAT

200146326 221871 SWATI KESTA SUBHASH KESTA MAINA KESTA SCNO 23-01-2000 919818826833 Indian OPEN SEAT

390325180 221878
ADITYA 
PAKHARIYA

BHAGWATI 
PRASAD SUSHILA PAKHARIYA SCNO 01-12-2000 916377307312 Indian OPEN SEAT

200120711 221879 GOURAV SAJJAN KUMAR KIRAN KUMARI GNNO 29-01-2001 918700717403 Indian OPEN SEAT
280608512 221888 LEKSHMI J AJAYAKUMAR V JAYASREE K GNNO 01-01-2001 919747934199 Indian OPEN SEAT

380400563 221900
RIBHAV 
KUMAR TERRY SANJEEV KUMAR MEENAKSHI SHARMA GNNO 03-06-2001 919876112194 Indian OPEN SEAT

411303196 221906 GINO KELVIN GNANASELVAN KALVATHY BCNO 26-10-2001 919751157584 Indian OPEN SEAT

311521158 221917
KUNIKA 
KOTHARI HITESH KOTHARI JASHMINE KOTHARI GNNO 19-01-2002 919021951830 Indian OPEN SEAT

300307452 221921
KULDEEP 
KHEDKAR MANOJ KHEDKAR ANITA KHEDKAR SCNO 05-02-2001 919131420657 Indian OPEN SEAT

281203430 221937
SHANA 
PARVEEN

AMEER 
KARIYATHIL SEENATH AMEER BCNO 09-09-2001

009190482562
34 Indian OPEN SEAT

441003050 221938
ATUL KUMAR 
BHARTI

GAJENDRA PAL 
SINGH GANGA DEVI SCNO 25-12-2001 918178974782 Indian OPEN SEAT

200127120 221946
RAVITA 
KUMARI RAJU ROY PRABHAVATI SINHA BCNO 24-05-2001 919540786384 Indian OPEN SEAT

390505579 221952 KRITIKA JHA
KAMLESH 
KUMAR JHA AMRITA KUMARI GNNO 12-04-2000 918794736166 Indian OPEN SEAT

380400310 221954
TUNEER 
KAPUR SANJEEV KAPUR SUMAN GNNO 18-01-2001 918146510500 Indian OPEN SEAT
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460811137 221957 ANKITA PAL
SANDIP KUMAR 
PAL MOUSUMI PAL GNNO 10-04-2000 919433591089 Indian OPEN SEAT

390601012 221959
TARUN 
SUTHAR

BHANWAR LAL 
SUTHAR SHARDA DEVI BCNO 24-06-1999 919799981022 Indian OPEN SEAT

460800034 221960 MIHIKA GUPTA
RAHUL KUMAR 
GUPTA MADHU GUPTA GNNO 23-10-2000 918100011011 Indian OPEN SEAT

270103382 221980
SOUMYA 
KAGALKAR SUBRAMANYA KANCHANA GNNO 24-01-2002 919448863669 Indian OPEN SEAT

390361127 221981
AJAY KUMAR 
SEHRA RISHIPAL MEENA DHAN BAI MEENA STNO 05-07-2000 918426023302 Indian OPEN SEAT

460401353 221983
SIPRA 
SATVAYA

SHYAMAPADA 
SATVAYA SABITA SATVAYA SCNO 10-06-2000 919126266926 Indian OPEN SEAT

440600875 221988 DIKSHA SINGH
RANJEET 
BAHADUR SINGH REETA SINGH GNNO 27-04-1997 919521419027 Indian OPEN SEAT

200143105 221995 TARAN VERMA DEEPAK VERMA MONIKA VERMA BCNO 28-05-1999 919643319884 Indian OPEN SEAT
330103474 221996 DUYU ASUNG DUYU KOBING DUYU YAJA STNO 28-02-2001 918794943518 Indian OPEN SEAT
200116575 222003 JAI ARORA SATISH ARORA SUNITA ARORA GNNO 18-10-1999 919958687177 Indian OPEN SEAT

460807075 222010
SOURYADEEP 
PDDER KHOKAN PODDER MITHU PODDER SCNO 05-06-1998 919831639795 Indian OPEN SEAT

160113148 222018 AASTHA SHIV SHASHI PURI NEELAM KUMARI EWNO 27-10-2000
134894186413
48 Indian OPEN SEAT

411001959 222022 NIRUBAMA M MEIPORUL S GNANA USHA M BCNO 26-05-2002 919787714124 Indian OPEN SEAT

311119025 222023 UZMA ANJUM
ABDUL HAMID 
SHEIKH SAMINA TABASSUM GNNO 20-12-2000 919158227864 Indian OPEN SEAT

460817055 222030

KAKON 
GHOSH 
MOULICK

SUBHOJIT GHOSH 
MOULICK MOU GHOSH MOULICK GNNO 08-09-2002 919735253757 Indian OPEN SEAT

460815684 222042
ADITYA 
GOSWAMI

GORA CHAND 
GOSWAMI LILY GOSWAMI EWNO 21-04-1999 918777242843 Indian OPEN SEAT
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200102356 222047
KETAN 
CHANDRA SATISH CHANDRA SUMAN BCNO 06-02-2002 919868917865 Indian OPEN SEAT

280912093 222057
SHAMEEMUL 
HASAN E ABDURAHIMAN E KHADEEJA K BCNO 05-04-2001 919400653365 Indian OPEN SEAT

160106704 222058 NATISHA DEEPAK GOYAL ANURITA GNNO 15-08-2002 919463075005 Indian OPEN SEAT

270229788 222060

BARIKA 
SUDHA 
PAVAN 
KUMAR

BARIKA SUDHA 
RAVI KUMAR YEDDULA NAGAMANI STNO 18-03-2002 919535202692 Indian OPEN SEAT

441103518 222063 SIMRAN NANDA LAL RAM ANEETA SCNO 22-09-1998 917017783982 Indian OPEN SEAT

380401985 222077
ISHMEET 
SOOCH SARABJIT SOOCH RAJENDER SOOCH GNNO 15-05-2001 919988986393 Indian OPEN SEAT

280403166 222080
GITANJALI N 
RAMESH RAMESH N V MINIMOL K JOSEPH GNNO 13-06-2001 919400508060 Indian OPEN SEAT

311304504 222102

HRITIK 
PRAKASH 
SHEWALE

PRAKASH 
UTTAMRAO 
SHEWALE

KRANTI PRAKASH 
SHEWALE BCNO 25-12-2001 919503823599 Indian OPEN SEAT

200110614 222109 ROSE SHARMA RAJESH SHARMA RASHMI SHARMA GNNO 22-09-2001 919958119942 Indian OPEN SEAT
200117032 222119 KUSHAL ROY KAUSHIK ROY KAKOLI ROY GNNO 13-12-2000 919971115980 Indian OPEN SEAT

200114376 222131
RISHABH 
GARG SANJAY GARG REKHA GARG GNNO 17-11-1999 919350655099 Indian OPEN SEAT

140202539 222132
MAMATA 
DOLEY

MADHAB CH 
DOLEY KALPANA DOLEY STNO 24-01-2000 919435203423 Indian OPEN SEAT

390402148 222134 YASH SONI SHYAM SUNDER ARTI DEVI BCNO 05-01-2000 918209829925 Indian OPEN SEAT

411407187 222159
SATHISH 
KUMAR M MANI C MANJULA M BCNO 19-11-1999 919655162328 Indian OPEN SEAT

311209895 222164

KHANDARE 
SANDESH 
MANIKRAO MANIKRAO UJWALA SCNO 01-10-2000 919890855782 Indian OPEN SEAT
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281109597 222173 REEBA SHAJAN SHAJAN BIJI SHAJAN BCNO 27-10-1999 919495745505 Indian OPEN SEAT

220402761 222174
MOTHA RIYA 
ARIFBHAI ARIFBHAI NAJAMABEN BCNO 02-04-2001 919824460935 Indian OPEN SEAT

411400426 222177
JANE PRABA 
SHALOM P PRABAGARAN G SHEBA M BCNO 16-06-1999 919443967219 Indian OPEN SEAT

281100910 222185
VRINDA 
MADANAN MADANAN LEKHA BCNO 27-02-2000 919747935863 Indian OPEN SEAT

120108155 222186
SESHAM 
KEZIAH KIRAN

SESHAM 
PRABHAKAR SESHAM RATNANGI SCNO 29-10-1999 919866528791 Indian OPEN SEAT

390339855 222191 SAPNA MEENA BABULAL MEENA KAUSHALYA MEENA STNO 08-06-1997 919799897551 Indian OPEN SEAT

200135311 222196

DANGI 
MONIKA 
SHARAN

RAJ KUMAR 
DANGI

DANGI KAULESHWARI 
DEVI BCNO 07-08-1998 919354034231 Indian OPEN SEAT

280201774 222212
NANDITHA 
MARY JOSE JOSE THOMAS SMITHA JOSE GNNO 27-03-2001 919447796688 Indian OPEN SEAT

120503826 222219

GURRALA 
SHALEM 
KAMALA

GURRALA 
THOMAS GURRALA ESTER RANI BCNO 13-10-1999 919866270447 Indian OPEN SEAT

440705182 222225 ANKIT SONKAR MANOJ KUMAR RAMA SONKAR SCNO 23-04-1998 917860027712 Indian OPEN SEAT
270700211 222226 NAVYATHA G D GIRISWAMY VIJAYA D EWNO 13-12-2001 919844155161 Indian OPEN SEAT

120512697 222228
SHINY 
KOPPALA DANIEL SUJATHA SCNO 22-08-2001 919490049346 Indian OPEN SEAT

300307189 222230
RABAB 
LEMONWALA

SAIFUDDIN 
LEMONWALA JUMANA LEMONWALA GNNO 19-02-1999 918827378652 Indian OPEN SEAT

370100733 222235 MADHAV K KARTHIKEYAN M SUMATHI K GNNO 02-08-2000 916382718085 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311207009 222236

SHAIKH 
SHOEB 
SHAKER ALI SHAKER ALI PARVEEN EWNO 24-04-2000 918237132383 Indian OPEN SEAT

420126589 222242

PUTTY 
PRASANNA 
VARTHIKA

PUTTY VIJAY 
PRASAD B ANITHA CHOWDARY GNNO 20-03-2000 919440678950 Indian OPEN SEAT

430102369 222245 JHANNABI DAS JIBAN DAS MAYA RANI DAS SCNO 01-08-2000 919862450089 Indian OPEN SEAT

280307354 222248
ALEENA 
SURESH SURESH LINI SURESH SCNO 22-08-1999 919446207117 Indian OPEN SEAT

120603736 222252
KARRI TEJA 
SRI SAI SATYANARAYANA VENKATALAKSHMI BCNO 18-01-2001 919948384359 Indian OPEN SEAT

311207258 222256
SATISH 
PIMPALE

SHANKARRAO 
PIMPALE SUNAYANA SCNO 25-04-2000 917057887459 Indian OPEN SEAT

311016998 222260 SNEHAL BHIKAJI REKHA GNNO 29-06-2001 919146254391 Indian OPEN SEAT

270505991 222266
ANWARI 
FATHIMA A K ABDUL GANI J K TABASSUM A BCNO 15-10-2001 918123306651 Indian OPEN SEAT

311502706 222269

MRUNMAI 
PRAVIN 
SASANE

PRAVIN 
SUBHASH SASANE ROHINI BCNO 27-06-2001 918637798402 Indian OPEN SEAT

420115100 222271
VAGIRALA 
SUDHA RANI

VAGIRALA 
VENKATESWARA 
RAO

VAGIRALA PRATISTHA 
PHALAM SCNO 17-08-1995 919676256848 Indian OPEN SEAT

460803374 222280
SOUVIK 
MONDAL

BISHWAJIT 
MONDAL SUPRIYA MONDAL SCNO 29-07-1996 918637889451 Indian OPEN SEAT

430100652 222287
DEBASMITA 
LASKAR

DEBABRATA 
LASKAR NANDITA LASKAR GNNO 04-08-2000 919436456966 Indian OPEN SEAT

281107615 222289 JIJIN BABU B P BABU R PUSHPAM C BCNO 05-07-2000 919846871606 Indian OPEN SEAT

420106976 222291
AASHI 
RATHOD

RAVINDER 
RATHOD J SANDHYA STNO 25-03-2002 918106057889 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280710972 222294
ANZIL 
MUKTHAR M

SHAIK MUKTHAR 
M ARIFA P K BCNO 20-12-1999 919544693971 Indian OPEN SEAT

390609118 222297
NANDLAL 
KATARA

SURESH 
CHANDRA 
KATARA RAMILA KATARA STNO 18-06-1997 919784992904 Indian OPEN SEAT

300301512 222298
GIRISH 
DAWAR

YOGENDRA 
SINGH DAWAR SARALA DAWAR STNO 05-11-2000 919755069172 Indian OPEN SEAT

311208981 222300
ANKITA 
NAITAM

TUKARAM 
LAXMAN NAITAM KIRAN STNO 01-06-1997 918308859261 Indian OPEN SEAT

281002785 222306 ANISHA P M MANIKANDAN P JAYANTHI B SCNO 08-03-1999 919497141998 Indian OPEN SEAT

420135739 222307 SAIMA ERUM SYED ARIF MOHD NAAZNEEN BANU GNNO 08-02-2000 917093744870 Indian OPEN SEAT

300302745 222326
KAMYA 
SHRIVASTAVA

DR RAJDEEP 
SHRIVASTAVA DR RITU SHRIVASTAVA GNNO 31-12-2001 919893868646 Indian OPEN SEAT

281102207 222328
SABIN 
SANTHOSH

SANTHOSH 
KUMAR VS BINDU SANTHOSH SCNO 18-10-1999 919447771964 Indian OPEN SEAT

411304920 222335 KAVYA A M MANIRAJ A AMUTHA SCNO 07-05-2000 919442353645 Indian OPEN SEAT

120303387 222339

SAI 
CHANDANA 
SRI 
ATMAKURU

CHANDRASEKHAR 
 ATMAKURU

CHAMUNDESWARI 
ATMAKURU SCNO 14-03-2000 919885588556 Indian OPEN SEAT

360415973 222341
SONALISA 
MUDULI

DILLIP KUMAR 
MUDULI SANJUKTA MUDULI GNNO 25-04-2002 919937344913 Indian OPEN SEAT

280101364 222345
ANILA 
AJAYADAS E V AJAYADAS MINI SCNO 29-11-1997 919947287217 Indian OPEN SEAT

390363778 222349
MANIRAM 
MEENA

NAHAR SINGH 
MEENA RAMNIRI DEVI STNO 02-06-2000 918696981550 Indian OPEN SEAT

420503222 222356
ERRALLA 
DEEPIKA ERRALLA BABU ERRALLA PRAMEELA SCNO 14-03-1997 919966965451 Indian OPEN SEAT
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200143593 222367
PRANATI 
GANGWAR DP GANGWAR HEMLATA GANGWAR BCNO 01-05-1999 919313094357 Indian OPEN SEAT

410207277 222369 POOJA SRI K
KRISHNAMURTHI 
A ANGAIYARKANNI T SCNO 04-08-2000 918903849819 Indian OPEN SEAT

420111248 222388
BANOTH 
BHAGYASREE

BANOTH 
LALSINGH

BANOTH 
VIJAYALAKSHMI STNO 10-05-2000 916303888310 Indian OPEN SEAT

420104564 222389

HUMAIRA 
FATIMA 
SIDDIQHA

MOHD 
MOUZZAM ALI 
SIDDIQUI FARHEEN FATIMA BCNO 04-10-2001 917702876329 Indian OPEN SEAT

160106176 222391 NONITA SINGH RAJENDRA SINGH SANGITA SINGH SCNO 16-08-1999 919412242026 Indian OPEN SEAT

390323843 222396
PRACHI 
DHANAWAT

CHIRANJI LAL 
MEENA MANJU MEENA STNO 10-12-2001 919829992978 Indian OPEN SEAT

420107907 222399
KHUTEJA 
FATIMA

MOHAMMED 
MAQSOOD ALI

MASARATH UNISSA 
BEGUM BCNO 24-07-2000 919963752163 Indian OPEN SEAT

390313947 222403
BHAVYA 
SEHARA KAMAL SEHARA ANITA SEHARA STNO 22-01-2001 919414048932 Indian OPEN SEAT

200112075 222410 PREETI RAJ KUMAR KANTA SCNO 31-08-2000 919682533283 Indian OPEN SEAT

281210508 222414
ADARSH M 
JOSHY JOSHY MV GEETHA K BCNO 01-05-1999 917034466449 Indian OPEN SEAT

120206053 222415

GOTTAM 
NIKHIL 
SUBHASH SUDHAKAR G MADHAVI SCNO 15-06-2000 917995952688 Indian OPEN SEAT

440402028 222420 SHALU SHIVRAJ RUPA DEVI SCNO 19-03-2000 919891075744 Indian OPEN SEAT

410116935 222427

SRINIDHI 
PRIYADHARSHI
NI S SRINIVASAN S SIVAGANGAI S BCNO 25-10-2000 919445235146 Indian OPEN SEAT

280702470 222438 K S SURYAJITH SURESH KUMAR LATHA SCNO 04-06-2000 919495380512 Indian OPEN SEAT

400100147 222442
TARUNA 
CHETTRI

SURJAY MAN 
CHETTRI SUNITA CHETTRI GNNO 14-11-1999 919434068876 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120507955 222445
MALLELA 
JASMITHA

MALLELA GANGI 
REDDY

SAVARAM 
GANGULAMMA BCNO 19-07-2000 916304568005 Indian OPEN SEAT

300500767 222446 ADITI GANGLE G R GANGLE JYOTI GANGLE SCNO 03-08-1999 919425935546 Indian OPEN SEAT

411101584 222449 K J SRINIJA
S R 
KRISHNAMURTHY K JAYANTHY EWNO 20-07-2001 919443067215 Indian OPEN SEAT

440701726 222452
SARMISTHA 
BISWAS

MADHUSUDAN 
BISWAS SHILA BISWAS SCNO 29-02-2000 917905163535 Indian OPEN SEAT

150218457 222456
MD NADEEM 
AKHTER

MD NEHAL 
AKHTER FARZANA KHATOON BCNO 24-07-1999 919931159936 Indian OPEN SEAT

420503136 222457
BOYINI 
YOGITHA BOYINI SRIKANTH BOYINI SRUJANA BCNO 11-08-2000 918341241469 Indian OPEN SEAT

120512787 222458
PORASU 
BHAVANA

PORASU RAVI 
CHANDRA PORASU SUJATHA STNO 22-05-2000 918121822356 Indian OPEN SEAT

410106279 222459
BHAVANI 
SELVAM SELVAM A PARVATHY S BCNO 25-07-2001 919940123887 Indian OPEN SEAT

120516014 222460
KOLAKARI 
VANNILLA

K JAGANADHA 
REDDY K NAGU BCNO 25-04-2000 917799045048 Indian OPEN SEAT

281112607 222465 V R AMBULU VENUGOPAL B RAJALEKSHMY R GNNO 02-01-2001 919567651495 Indian OPEN SEAT
311009985 222467 TITLI BISWAS PRADIP BISWAS MOUSUMI BISWAS SCNO 20-11-1998 918976590272 Indian OPEN SEAT

420131742 222474

DHANASHREE 
MADAKKARUP
PAN

MADAKKARUPPA
N VELU

SELVI 
MADAKKARUPPAN SCNO 08-03-2002 919032881570 Indian OPEN SEAT

420109111 222481
CHANDRA 
MANASVINI

CHANDRA 
RAJASEKHAR 
REDDY CHANDRA SHARADA GNNO 15-08-2001 918008018282 Indian OPEN SEAT

120106767 222484
MANUPATI 
SREEHARI

MANUPATI 
VENKATAIAH

PENUGONDA 
NAGAMANI STNO 17-10-2000 919381943990 Indian OPEN SEAT

280106456 222500
RAGASRI 
BALAN A K BALAN JEEVA BALAN BCNO 09-01-1999 918547484849 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420116072 222505
GUJJALA SAI 
SHANTHI

GUJJALA 
VENKATA 
RAMUDU

GUJJALA 
RAMANAMMA STNO 15-11-2002 917904747967 Indian OPEN SEAT

440705314 222506
KANCHAN 
SAGAR POSHAKI LAL SOMWATI SCNO 27-11-2000 919935748568 Indian OPEN SEAT

411406351 222508 HARINI T THIYAGARAJAN KALAIMAGAL BCNO 23-09-2000 919384208578 Indian OPEN SEAT

270224505 222511
K SHWETHA 
SHREE

KIRAN 
MATHAPATHI SUGUNA L GNNO 17-07-2000 919448425001 Indian OPEN SEAT

460105030 222525
PABITRA 
PODDER SUJAY PODDER CHAMPA PODDER SCNO 18-04-1999 917602749515 Indian OPEN SEAT

200110168 222527
VASUNDHRA 
SHARMA RATNESH KUMAR RINA KUMARI GNNO 14-07-2000 919810734422 Indian OPEN SEAT

410600609 222529
KAAVIYA 
VARSHINI E S EASWARAN A LAKSHMI PRIYA BCNO 09-10-2000 919994010994 Indian OPEN SEAT

280907023 222532
LUTHFUL 
BASITH P

MOHAMED 
BASHEER P BUSHRABI BCNO 01-03-1999 919605696978 Indian OPEN SEAT

200128305 222537
AISHA 
PERVEEN

MOHAMED 
SAMIULLAH 
ANSARI KHAIROON NESHA BCNO 25-03-2001 919560390482 Indian OPEN SEAT

120515733 222538
JAINA 
VALJIKARA VALJI KARA PRIYA KARA SCNO 28-09-2001 918106076602 Indian OPEN SEAT

420130439 222540
KOMMI 
LAHARI

KOMMI 
VENKATESWARLU KOMMI RATHNAMMA EWNO 10-11-2000 919493027104 Indian OPEN SEAT

120605834 222541
G 
YOGAMRUTHA

G UMA 
SHANKARA RAO G SITARATNAM BCNO 05-10-2000 919493181970 Indian OPEN SEAT

420130364 222545
KEKKERA 
DIVYASRI

KEKKERA 
SHANKAR BABU KEKKERA INDIRA SCNO 05-04-2000 919493483499 Indian OPEN SEAT

120100151 222560

BATHINA 
VENKATESH 
BABU BATHINA VENU BATHINA HYMAVATHI BCNO 07-11-1998 919989157119 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280605902 222575
MEENU 
MOHAN

B MOHAN 
KUMAR BEENA KUMARI P SCNO 29-09-2000 919400194059 Indian OPEN SEAT

311110398 222577
AVANI ARUN 
JADHAO ARUN JADHAO MAYA JADHAO BCNO 27-08-2001 910284370724 Indian OPEN SEAT

220400943 222585 SHRUTI DAS VINAY KUMAR BHARTI DAS GNNO 09-02-2001 919429245140 Indian OPEN SEAT

280305240 222594
JUFNA SALMA 
N A NAZAR JUBI NAZAR BCNO 23-02-2000 919400560029 Indian OPEN SEAT

150216203 222599 RAJAN KUMAR SURENDRA RAM HARIKALA DEVI SCNO 20-12-1999 919102943222 Indian OPEN SEAT

420118480 222604

CHEERLA 
AMRUTHA 
GAYATRI

CHEERLA 
ANJANEYULU CHEERLA SUMITRA BCNO 19-02-2002 918341107776 Indian OPEN SEAT

440506694 222624
TASMIA 
JAMEEL ASIF JAMEEL FARZANA ABBAS BCNO 25-02-1998 917081243769 Indian OPEN SEAT

270209501 222625 KAVYA SAHOO
VIKAS KUMAR 
SAHOO SUJATA SAHU GNNO 05-03-2001 919686035484 Indian OPEN SEAT

200127384 222636 MOHD JUNAID
KHURSHEED 
AHMAD IMRANA PARVEEN BCNO 26-04-1998 918851298928 Indian OPEN SEAT

120302540 222637
GUJIPINENI 
SAI BINDU

GUJIPINENI SAI 
BABU

GUJIPINENI 
CHANDRAKALA BCNO 09-12-2000 917989017464 Indian OPEN SEAT

270204746 222638 SIDDESH S S SIDDABHOVI S G LALITHAMMA M S SCNO 10-12-2001 919742497711 Indian OPEN SEAT

120400634 222641
DUNGAVATH 
JHANSI BAI

DUNGAVATH 
SREENIVASULU 
NAIK

DUNGAVATH SUJATHA 
BAI STNO 15-11-1999 918977462301 Indian OPEN SEAT

440505501 222643
ANSHITA 
SHARMA

GAUTAM 
SHARMA SHEELA SHARMA GNNO 12-09-1999 918887860005 Indian OPEN SEAT

300304061 222651
JAY JAGDISH 
PATIL JAGDISH PATIL SHARADA PATIL BCNO 24-10-2001 918223945454 Indian OPEN SEAT

200116226 222655 ADIKA MEENA
RAM DAYAL 
MEENA KAMLESH MEENA STNO 20-03-2002 917838349884 Indian OPEN SEAT
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300306407 222673
VISHAKHA 
AGRAWAL RAM AGRAWAL RADHA AGRAWAL EWNO 03-02-2001 917389714888 Indian OPEN SEAT

120202396 222678
AVUKU 
BHARGAVI

AVUKU RAVI 
KUMAR

AVUKU 
RAMANJANAMMA BCNO 04-04-2002 919441074529 Indian OPEN SEAT

440815354 222702 RIYA VERMA RAJ KUMAR SUSHMA BHARTI SCNO 12-06-2000 918318116670 Indian OPEN SEAT

300300445 222703
RAJNEE 
GEHLOT

NARENDRA 
GEHLOT DHANVANTI GEHLOT SCNO 12-06-1999 916260440191 Indian OPEN SEAT

120502561 222708
MANDAPATI 
RAMYA SREE

MANDAPATI 
VIJAY KUMAR KOTA RAJESWARI SCNO 15-08-2000 918978474999 Indian OPEN SEAT

280902685 222741 ATHIRA K P PREMNATH K P VILASINI O BCNO 25-08-2000 919048201819 Indian OPEN SEAT

311124653 222745
AJINKYA 
CHANDEKAR

SANJAY 
CHANDEKAR CHHAYA CHANDEKAR STNO 03-09-1999 917218149107 Indian OPEN SEAT

120406516 222754

JANGITI 
UMESH 
PAVAN

JANGITI 
NARASIMHULU JANGITI LAKSHMI DEVI SCNO 19-07-2001 919160922340 Indian OPEN SEAT

311508024 222786

GUJARE 
AKSHAY 
SOMNATH SOMNATH SUREKHA BCNO 15-12-2000 919960908072 Indian OPEN SEAT

280200861 222795 ANNA RAJU RAJU T G MARY RAJU GNNO 21-04-2001 917909106530 Indian OPEN SEAT

200126363 222805
VINEETA 
SUMAN

SHYAM KUMAR 
SUMAN INDIRA SUMAN SCNO 26-09-1995 918860429263 Indian OPEN SEAT

390501403 222812 MANSI YADAV ASHOK YADAV SANGEETA YADAV SCNO 13-01-2001 917389424989 Indian OPEN SEAT

390505893 222813 AYUSHI YOUGAL KISHORE USHA KISHORE BCNO 28-09-2001 919425434237 Indian OPEN SEAT

311015558 222817 PALAK VARMA
VIRENDRA 
KUMAR VARMA ANKITA VARMA GNNO 12-10-2001 918451988856 Indian OPEN SEAT

281111424 222825
JANUSREE 
SURESH V SURESH KUMAR T VEENA P K SCNO 05-03-2000 919497004537 Indian OPEN SEAT

270507193 222826
ANJALI S 
DAMA SHANKAR DAMA REKHA S DAMA SCNO 28-05-2000 919342730702 Indian OPEN SEAT
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300309512 222832 ISVI BHILWARE
RAVINDRA SINGH 
BHILWARE JYOTI BHILWARE SCNO 01-11-2001 918989832054 Indian OPEN SEAT

300304488 222838

KRATIKA 
RAGHUWANS
HI

ANIL 
RAGHUWANSHI

KAMLESH 
RAGHUWANSHI GNNO 31-07-2000 916267305942 Indian OPEN SEAT

270229758 222843 ADIBA IDRIS SHAIK IDRIS FAREEDA BANU BCNO 24-09-2000 919243113323 Indian OPEN SEAT

270206742 222864
AK HEMANTH 
KUMAR A S KUMAR GURU A K SUGANTHI BCNO 16-11-2000 916281440275 Indian OPEN SEAT

310701846 222879
ZOPE 
AISHWARYA RAJENDRA RATNA BCNO 03-10-2000 917588926527 Indian OPEN SEAT

410610658 222881 SIVAKUMAR V VELMURUGAN P MUTHUMAYIL A BCNO 10-05-2002 919629585883 Indian OPEN SEAT

280609764 222894 ARYA J R
JAYAPRAKASH M 
K REJANI P GNNO 08-06-2000 919947901570 Indian OPEN SEAT

200102881 222904

PRANAV JIT 
SINGH 
GHUMMAN IRVINDER SINGH BALWINDER KAUR GNNO 19-03-2001 919810241039 Indian OPEN SEAT

411203448 222907 KISHORE C
CHANDRA SEKAR 
M MALARVIZHI C BCNO 02-12-2000 919443641657 Indian OPEN SEAT

440813570 222912
MUDITA 
MISHRA

RAM KEERTI 
MISHRA BINDESHWARI MISHRA EWNO 05-07-2001 916387363602 Indian OPEN SEAT

390509314 222913 NIDHI MISHRA

NIRANJAN 
CHANDRA 
MISHRA NITU MISHRA GNNO 06-07-2001 919810815490 Indian OPEN SEAT

360415106 222917
SATABDI SIVA 
SUNDAR

GIRISH CHANDRA 
SETHY SABITRI SETHY SCNO 12-02-2000 919777818100 Indian OPEN SEAT

311019528 222926
KHANDEKAR 
NAYAN TANAJI TANAJI MANISHA GNNO 03-01-2001 917977905952 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280801442 222929
MEENAKSHI 
SASI SASI M SREELATHA B SCNO 16-10-2001 919447829874 Indian OPEN SEAT

120514205 222934
SOPPARAMA 
PRANIHITHA

SOPPARAMA 
LAKSHMI PRASAD

SOPPARAMA 
SUMITHRA BCNO 22-05-2002 919440074423 Indian OPEN SEAT

220902937 222943

SEVALIA 
MANAV 
SNEHAL SNEHAL JAIMINI BCNO 24-07-2001 919913163677 Indian OPEN SEAT

390509918 222946 NEHA DAS NIRANJAN DAS NIRUPAMA DAS EWNO 18-09-1999 919337408411 Indian OPEN SEAT

260300412 222947
AARUSHIE 
CHATTERJEE

NILANJAN 
CHATTERJEE POULAMI CHATTERJEE GNNO 24-06-2001 917250261232 Indian OPEN SEAT

311109665 222954
JAYESH ANIL 
TAMBE ANIL SEEMA SCNO 27-05-2000 917083084077 Indian OPEN SEAT

281205139 222955
KRISHNENDU 
K S K A SADASIVAN SUMATHY V R SCNO 30-11-2000 918547157569 Indian OPEN SEAT

120511458 222967

CHAVALI 
DEEPTHI SIVA 
NAGA LAHARI

CHAVALI NAGA 
RAJU

CHAVALI LAKSHMI 
SAILAJA GNNO 18-08-2002 918919386329 Indian OPEN SEAT

300307260 222973 RUPALI
RAMANAND 
SINGH RUPAM RANJAN GNNO 01-03-1999 919893566109 Indian OPEN SEAT

420108554 222977
CHAPALA 
RENU SRI

CHAPALA 
SRINIVAS

CHAPALA SNEHA 
LATHA BCNO 10-07-2000 919398647308 Indian OPEN SEAT

460902790 223000 PUJA SARKAR
DEBEN CHANDRA 
SARKAR ALPANA SARKAR SCNO 01-09-1997 917797879156 Indian OPEN SEAT

440819434 223013

SHUBH 
PRATAP 
SOLANKI JAYVEER SOLANKI

SNEHLATA RAJNI 
SOLANKI GNNO 01-12-2000 917406815893 Indian OPEN SEAT

160112525 223032
AKASH 
SHARMA SURESH SHARMA RAJNI KUMARI GNNO 14-09-2000 919805491993 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390351932 223034
HEMANT 
KUMAR

OM PRAKASH 
MEENA

LALITA KUMARI 
MEENA STNO 17-11-2000 918209182979 Indian OPEN SEAT

200129061 223039 HARISH SARJIT SINGH URMILA SINGH SCNO 24-07-1999 919911114732 Indian OPEN SEAT

460813504 223045
SUCHANDRIM
A SADHUKHAN

ALOKE KUMAR 
SADHUKHAN

MADHUMITA 
SADHUKHAN EWNO 25-09-1999 919830551958 Indian OPEN SEAT

160116412 223047
RAMAN 
VERMA KAMALJIT MAMTA VERMA BCNO 15-06-2000 918607596882 Indian OPEN SEAT

150237737 223062 ARTI KUMARI
RABINDRA 
KUMAR SINGH REENA DEVI GNNO 10-08-1999 919065439554 Indian OPEN SEAT

280700110 223068
ANAGHA 
SOMAN K N SOMAN JYOLSANA SOMAN BCNO 01-06-2000 919074583147 Indian OPEN SEAT

300305332 223074
PURVANSHI 
DAVDEKAR

AJAYPAL SINGH 
DAVDEKAR RITU RAJ DAVDEKAR SCNO 25-05-1999 919977592377 Indian OPEN SEAT

280102023 223079
VINAYA 
ANTONY ANTONY THRESSIAMMA BCNO 15-09-1999 919656962018 Indian OPEN SEAT

281110945 223090 ANANTHU S B G SASIKUMAR L G BEENA RANI BCNO 19-11-1999
014880787213
98 Indian OPEN SEAT

460802720 223102
SANHITA 
BASAK SOMNATH BASAK RANJANA BASAK GNNO 10-09-2000 919007659394 Indian OPEN SEAT

220802493 223117 MANSI JADAV JAGDISH JADAV VANDANA JADAV STNO 02-01-2002 919712766607 Indian OPEN SEAT

380300482 223122
GARIMA 
SHARMA DEEPAK SHARMA AMITA SHARMA GNNO 17-04-2001 919478541929 Indian OPEN SEAT

410304948 223131
DHAMAYANTH
I R RAYADURAI M AMUTHA R BCNO 14-11-2001 918940294762 Indian OPEN SEAT

311406753 223135

KHADKIKAR 
ADITI 
SURENDRA

KHADKIKAR 
SURENDRA 
SUDHAKAR RUPALI GNNO 06-07-2001 919322624401 Indian OPEN SEAT

410111368 223137

B 
SIVAMURUGA
N M BALAKRISHNAN B UNNAMALAIAMMAL BCNO 18-07-2000 919884321055 Indian OPEN SEAT
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200120485 223145 DIPTI MANOJ KUMAR SUMAN LATA SCNO 10-02-2000 917011948898 Indian OPEN SEAT

390313451 223150 ANITA MEENA B L MEENA SUNITA MEENA STNO 01-01-1997 918946957802 Indian OPEN SEAT

280900378 223160
KARTHIKA 
SURESH SURESH M MALINI SURESH GNNO 26-07-2000 919846497027 Indian OPEN SEAT

280401515 223168
ANIRUDH 
CHANDRAN CHANDRAN T P SANDHYA G NAIR GNNO 19-06-2000 917559090408 Indian OPEN SEAT

150211579 223173
SANOBAR 
HAMIDI

MOHAMMAD 
IRSHADULLAH 
HAMIDI QUAMAR NASREEN GNNO 29-02-2000 919262945477 Indian OPEN SEAT

311103902 223202 PIYUSH MATEY SHAILESH MATEY VIDYA MATEY SCNO 30-07-2001 917219131399 Indian OPEN SEAT

140215220 223219

SALINI 
PRIYADARSHIN
I RAO S C S RAO S ARUNA RAO GNNO 08-01-1999 918134999605 Indian OPEN SEAT

380302006 223222 DIKSHA B G PHALE SHAMA BCNO 07-12-2001 917407513819 Indian OPEN SEAT

220102970 223227

RATHOD 
JATIN 
ASHVINBHAI

RATHOD 
ASHVINBHAI 
BHIKHUBHAI

RATHOD 
MANISHABEN 
ASHVINBHAI SCNO 24-07-2002 917600830809 Indian OPEN SEAT

170201617 223231
SOURABH 
SINHA

ALOK KUMAR 
SINHA MAMTA SINHA EWNO 05-01-2002 917024326869 Indian OPEN SEAT

281203754 223250
ROSHNI 
RAJESH

KANDRASSERY 
RAVEENDRAN 
RAJESH SMITHA RAJESH BCNO 21-09-2001 919744580306 NRI OPEN SEAT

311124548 223251 AYUSHI AJAY MAHAJAN ANUSHKA MAHAJAN GNNO 14-06-2000 919960646518 Indian OPEN SEAT

200140135 223252 ROHIT PRAMOD KUMAR VARSHA RANI SCNO 31-03-2001 919811713902 Indian OPEN SEAT

260304434 223256 ARNAB GUIN
SANAT KUMAR 
GUIN SAMAPTI GUIN BCNO 16-04-2001 919934583280 Indian OPEN SEAT

200120045 223261 ISHIKA JAIN SANJEEV JAIN SARIKA JAIN GNNO 28-03-2001 919899143393 Indian OPEN SEAT

411200692 223267
AMRUTHA 
VARSHINI A ARUN SANKER S B HEMALATHA N BCNO 12-07-2001 918056916239 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311520337 223278
SAKSHI 
POPERE VIJAY POPERE SUREKHA POPERE STNO 08-02-2001 919767815698 Indian OPEN SEAT

390303256 223290
ANSH 
GAUTAM ANISH GAUTAM ARPITA GAUTAM GNNO 22-06-2001 919798030125 Indian OPEN SEAT

270230342 223315
SHREE RUPIKA 
SANGARAJU S RAMAMOHAN S RANI BCNO 19-09-2001 918310446528 Indian OPEN SEAT

280308595 223340 ATHIRA T S VALSALAN SULOCHANA SCNO 09-03-2001 916235599755 Indian OPEN SEAT

460600223 223342
PARNA 
KARMAKAR

SANJIT 
KARMAKAR RUPA KARMAKAR BCNO 16-09-1999 916291057963 Indian OPEN SEAT

300304069 223351
AASHRAYA 
NAGAR DINESH NAGAR JYOTI NAGAR GNNO 15-01-2000 917999515478 Indian OPEN SEAT

311121244 223355

NAGULKAR 
DHANANJAY 
VIKAS VIKAS NAGULKAR SMITA NAGULKAR BCNO 01-03-2000 917588887750 Indian OPEN SEAT

280801705 223356
SHAHINA 
JAFFAR JAFFAR P M JASMINE JAFFAR BCNO 28-05-2000 918891586832 Indian OPEN SEAT

281113322 223357
AMRITHA 
NAIR K M

MANIKANDAN 
NAIR B KUMARI JAYA S GNNO 10-04-1999 917012538232 Indian OPEN SEAT

311101517 223360

NIKITA 
NARENDRA 
SEKHSARIA

NARENDRA 
SEKHSARIA SUNITA N SEKHSARIA GNNO 12-07-2000 918087499333 Indian OPEN SEAT

390307289 223365

VASUNDHARA 
SINGH 
SHEKHAWAT

MAHAVIR SINGH 
SHEKHAWAT SHALINI GNNO 01-07-2001 919664188284 Indian OPEN SEAT

210102903 223408
YASH 
NADKARNI

PRAVIN 
NADKARNI PRIYA NADKARNI GNNO 18-06-2001 917447438186 Indian OPEN SEAT

311104393 223430
MUKUL 
CHAWARE RAJKAMAL ANJU SCNO 03-05-2001 919881909887 Indian OPEN SEAT

270236249 223434
SACHIN 
SHENOY

P SHASHIDHAR 
SHENOY SOWMYA SHENOY GNNO 26-08-2001 919986508754 Indian OPEN SEAT
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410203504 223443
SAISHRUTIKA 
M

MURALIDHARAN 
K JEEVANA K GNNO 09-05-2002 919843064041 Indian OPEN SEAT

281202681 223445
VINEETH V 
MENOKI VIJAYAN M T GEETHA I V GNNO 14-10-2001 918943496308 Indian OPEN SEAT

140206004 223447
UJJWAYINEE 
BISWAS

UMESH KR 
BISWAS BIMALA BISWAS SCNO 17-02-2001 918761966293 Indian OPEN SEAT

281203847 223453
MELBIN K 
REESON REESON K A MERCY ANTONY GNNO 15-02-2000 919496169094 Indian OPEN SEAT

280710908 223469

SHINY 
MARTIN 
MAVELIL

MAVELIL MARTIN 
SIMON

SHERINA MARTIN 
MAVELIL GNNO 19-09-2001 919544272311 Indian OPEN SEAT

360503955 223471
ARPITA 
MOHANTY

ASWINI KUMAR 
MOHANTY

KALPANA MANJARI 
PATTNAIK GNNO 23-12-2001

964476828299
28 Indian OPEN SEAT

460825422 223484 DEBJIT ROY
DEBAKINANDAN 
ROY BANASHRI ROY GNNO 16-08-2000 918617650700 Indian OPEN SEAT

460802457 223508
MONSOON 
BHAUMIK SANJAY BHAUMIK SAMPA BHAUMIK BCNO 18-06-1999 917044652985 Indian OPEN SEAT

360400907 223509
SHREYA 
MOHANTY

SURYANARAYAN 
MOHANTY SRAVANI PATNAIK GNNO 02-10-2001 918093060027 Indian OPEN SEAT

380101538 223522 ANMOL KARAMVIR POMILA SCNO 24-06-1997 919501283755 Indian OPEN SEAT
270214059 223529 D SRI RAMYA D RAJU D ALIVELU SCNO 21-02-2001 918884112244 Indian OPEN SEAT

420129079 223532

CHITTETI 
SUNNY 
PRAKASH

CHITTETI 
SREENIVASULU

CHITTETI 
PRABHAVATHI SCNO 04-01-2001 919618067234 Indian OPEN SEAT

390360984 223533

MANOJ 
KUMAR 
MEENA

BHARAT LAL 
MEENA PUNI DEVI STNO 21-06-1996 919414728065 Indian OPEN SEAT

120517110 223545
INGULLURU 
GAYATHRI

INGULLURU 
SAGAR

INGULLURU 
HEMALATHA SCNO 29-06-2002 919493517773 Indian OPEN SEAT

300306908 223556
CHIRAG 
NAYAK

RAMESHWAR 
NAYAK LALITA NAYAK BCNO 16-06-2000 917024877008 Indian OPEN SEAT
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310106217 223564
SAMRUDDHI 
GUNNAL ARVIND GUNNAL SANDHYA GUNNAL BCNO 01-06-2001 919850293121 Indian OPEN SEAT

311303452 223567
SAURABH 
KORAKE

YASHWANT 
KORAKE VASANTI KORAKE GNNO 07-08-2001 919552207890 Indian OPEN SEAT

311506034 223569

SATRAS 
VARSHA 
RAVINDRA RAVINDRA SUNITA BCNO 30-01-2000 919960201454 Indian OPEN SEAT

411000073 223574 ARTHI V VILVIJAYAN TAMILMOZHI SCNO 26-09-2000 919445955534 Indian OPEN SEAT

460100538 223576
SAYANTAN 
BANIK TAPAN BANIK SANGITA BANIK SCNO 16-12-1998 919230401776 Indian OPEN SEAT

390200041 223593
PRIYANKA 
MEENA

RAVINDER SINGH 
MEENA LEELAWATI MEENA STNO 30-06-1998 919694267734 Indian OPEN SEAT

200149043 223610
NEHA 
GAUSINGHA RAMKESH MEENA SUSHEELA MEENA STNO 06-08-2002 919205505659 Indian OPEN SEAT

420121873 223612
JANAGAM 
NITHIN

JANAGAM 
NAGESHWAR RAO JANAGAM ARUNA SCNO 18-12-1999 919177998520 Indian OPEN SEAT

120402271 223615

YOOTLA 
PAVAN 
PRANEETH

YOOTLA 
MUTHEESWARAIA
H

BODAGALA VIJAYA 
LAKSHMI DEVI GNNO 21-02-2002 919440324457 Indian OPEN SEAT

420124095 223617
MANNE 
SAIANUSHA

MANNE SRIDHAR 
RAO MANNE ARUNA JYOTHI SCNO 17-10-2001 919247779051 Indian OPEN SEAT

170101946 223620
TARUNKANT 
TARAM BEDRAM TARAM CHANDRAKALA TARAM STNO 06-12-1999 917389847821 Indian OPEN SEAT

120404983 223623

ADAVI 
LAKSHMI 
NIKHIL

ADAVI SREEHARI 
RAO ADAVI GANGADEVI SCNO 31-12-2002 919492772259 Indian OPEN SEAT

220102204 223631

PATEL KHUSHI 
BRIJESHKUMA
R

PATEL BRIJESH 
BHARATKUMAR

PATEL KETAL 
BRIJESHKUMAR GNNO 29-12-2000 917573967800 Indian OPEN SEAT
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150204708 223637
ABHISHEK 
ANAND

RAM SHANKAR 
PASWAN BINDU KUMARI SCNO 15-03-1996 918709783648 Indian OPEN SEAT

390366268 223643
SONAL 
KATARA NANULAL KATARA MANISHA KATARA STNO 08-07-2001 919829478871 Indian OPEN SEAT

170304375 223654
SUSHMITA 
JATRA

GHANSHYAM 
SINGH JATRA RAJESHWARI JATRA STNO 11-09-1998 917898624130 Indian OPEN SEAT

420103694 223657
TANDRA 
SANJU

TANDRA 
SRINIVASA RAO TANDRA KAVITHA GNNO 20-10-1999 919866008206 Indian OPEN SEAT

430100265 223672
ANWESHA 
BANIK

PARTHA KISOR 
BANIK PRACHI BHOWMIK GNNO 15-04-1999 916909435190 Indian OPEN SEAT

200130574 223675
SAKSHI 
SHARMA

SHANTI KUMAR 
SHARMA REETA SHARMA EWNO 26-03-2000 918219224856 Indian OPEN SEAT

311303303 223678

SHEWALE 
LALIT 
DHONDU DHONDU JAYSHREE BCNO 19-12-1999 917038495899 Indian OPEN SEAT

120303092 223685
VALLURU 
SWETHA

VALLURU 
SURENDRA 
KUMAR JALADI NIRMALA SCNO 16-02-2000 919441625825 Indian OPEN SEAT

411210707 223695 POOJAHSRI S SIVAKUMAR G LATHA S BCNO 02-08-2001 919942085380 Indian OPEN SEAT

200128177 223698 ANU KUMARI JAGDISH PRASAD LALTI DEVI SCNO 31-03-1990 919716926168 Indian OPEN SEAT

270503035 223704 SHIVABASAVA
SANGAPPA 
MASHALKAR MANISHA BCNO 13-09-2001 916363189863 Indian OPEN SEAT

410208431 223707
MAHALAKSHM
I K KANNAIAH M CHELLAM K BCNO 31-07-2000 919443717957 Indian OPEN SEAT

311109015 223711

ZAID SAYEED 
NASEEM 
AKHTAR NASEEM AKHTAR RAFIYA SHAHNAZ BCNO 01-11-2000 917798274366 Indian OPEN SEAT

390104110 223721
AKSHITA 
KAYATH

NARESH SINGH 
KAYATH PUSHPA STNO 27-04-2001 918764336251 Indian OPEN SEAT
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310702952 223724

KHADKE 
KHILESH 
SANJEEV SANJEEV MAMTA BCNO 31-08-2001 918275709819 Indian OPEN SEAT

281115417 223725 CHINTHA V S VIJAYADAS SHEEJA SCNO 14-01-2000 919447202482 Indian OPEN SEAT

230206510 223726 TANISHKA JAIN SACHIN JAIN SEEMA JAIN GNNO 30-01-2001 08375991928 Indian OPEN SEAT

220701240 223731

HARITA 
JAYESHBHAI 
KHIMANI

JAYESHBHAI 
PRAVINCHANDRA 
KHIMANI

VARSHABEN 
JAYESHBHAI KHIMANI GNNO 01-05-2001 918128406463 Indian OPEN SEAT

120508298 223736
PADAMUTHU
M JEEVANA

PADAMUTHUM 
DHANUNJAYA N CHANDRAKALA SCNO 24-10-2001 919493666970 Indian OPEN SEAT

280600641 223739 LINI RAJU RAJU M M LEELAMMA S BCNO 09-11-1999 918943043668 Indian OPEN SEAT

411400386 223744 YESHFEEN A ANWAR BASHA P FARHEEN A BCNO 13-05-2001 917397591551 Indian OPEN SEAT

270512671 223757

VAIBHAVI 
SRIPAD 
KULKARNI

SRIPAD B 
KULKARNI SUNITA S KULKARNI GNNO 07-02-2000 919844551587 Indian OPEN SEAT

440110332 223763
DAYAKANT 
MAURYA

SURESH CHAND 
MAURYA ISHWAR DEVI SCNO 10-10-1997 919314545140 Indian OPEN SEAT

420130945 223764

MUDDANA 
LAKSHMI 
PRASANNA

MUDDANA 
KRISHNAIAH

MUDDANA 
VENKATAMMA STNO 08-12-2000 919989755225 Indian OPEN SEAT

281205902 223767
FRANCY 
FRANCIS FRANCIS C O MILKA GNNO 30-03-2001 919747475052 Indian OPEN SEAT

160110275 223781
SIMRAN 
THIND

NAVJOT SINGH 
THIND

SUKHPREET KAUR 
THIND GNNO 19-06-2001 919888690882 Indian OPEN SEAT

370107198 223785
MERINA 
MARTIN MARTIN A R MARGRET MARTIN BCNO 28-05-2001 918903111076 Indian OPEN SEAT

300307286 223786
DEEPIKA 
NAGWANSHI

KAILASH 
NARAYAN 
NAGWANSHI

RAJKUMARI 
NAGWANSHI SCNO 05-04-2000 916264000751 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120304304 223789
AJAMERA 
ANUSHA BAI

AJAMERA 
RAMANA NAIK AJAMERA SRIDEVI BAI STNO 20-10-2001 918247715530 Indian OPEN SEAT

411301691 223792

AGALYA 
RAJAKUMARI 
M MURUGIAH M KALAMANI P SCNO 26-10-1999 919578365293 Indian OPEN SEAT

230100396 223796 LALITA DARSHAN SINGH MANJU SINGH EWNO 25-12-1996 918901697528 Indian OPEN SEAT

440710373 223799 NIDHI
RAMYASH 
SATYARTHI RADHIKA DEVI SCNO 12-08-2000 919795598111 Indian OPEN SEAT

410800345 223800
DIVI VARSHINI 
C CHINNASAMY K BANUMATHI K BCNO 25-11-2000 919842179200 Indian OPEN SEAT

200133393 223801
SHILPI 
SOMESH RAJ KUMAR ASHA SCNO 20-05-1998

968396434696
83 Indian OPEN SEAT

150238938 223807 PAYAL PALLAVI
MANOJ KUMAR 
CHOUDHARY SUSHMA CHOUDHARY EWNO 25-02-2000 917909050061 Indian OPEN SEAT

420115427 223810
BANOTH 
NIKHITHA B SHANKER P SUNITHA STNO 24-01-2001 919440478004 Indian OPEN SEAT

270242680 223817 THARUN S G
SATHYA 
NARAYAN K GAYATHRI M BCNO 18-01-2001 917348873732 Indian OPEN SEAT

420121779 223821

PEDDAPURAM 
 
DURGABHAVA
NI

PEDDAPURAM 
SRINIVAS GOUD PEDDAPURAM ANITHA BCNO 28-05-2000 917989041813 Indian OPEN SEAT

270220336 223823
OMAYMA 
NISAR NISAR AHMED NOOR AHMEDI BCNO 23-10-2001 919066896978 Indian OPEN SEAT

440501446 223824 SUDIPTA ROY
PARTHA SARATHI 
ROY SILA ROY SCNO 17-12-2000 918095386690 Indian OPEN SEAT

200124624 223841
MANISH 
KUMAR

BHIM PRASAD 
SINGH NIRMALA DEVI STNO 25-03-1999 917546003877 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390500213 223865
KASHMIRA M 
BAMBHANIYA

MOHANBHAI K 
BAMBHANIYA NAYANA BEN BCNO 16-02-2000 919824439466 Indian OPEN SEAT

280701033 223886
ANANTHAKRIS
HNAN S SAJI MON LEKHA SAJI GNNO 24-06-1999 917560929724 Indian OPEN SEAT

220200878 223887
PRAJAPATI 
TWINKLE

PRAJAPATI 
SURESHKUMAR

PRAJAPATI 
PUSHPABEN BCNO 21-08-2001 916351465505 Indian OPEN SEAT

170306227 223908 GAYATRI JOSHI ROHIT RUPI SCNO 10-01-2000 918435290705 Indian OPEN SEAT
370102116 223915 SANTHIYA C CHANDIRAN R ABIRAMI C BCNO 18-08-2000 918524964789 Indian OPEN SEAT

410122601 223917
KEERTHANA 
AK AJITH KUMAR SHEMI BCNO 17-01-2002 919444453448 Indian OPEN SEAT

120602542 223919

MANEPALLI 
DIVYA 
TEJESWARI

MANEPALLI 
SURYA VENKATA 
NAGESWARA RAO

MANEPALLI LEELA 
NAGA CHINTA 
VARALAKSHMI EWNO 28-05-2000 919912108411 Indian OPEN SEAT

280310335 223922

SANA 
MOHAMED 
SIDDIQU

K M MOHAMED 
SIDDIQU

RASEENA MOHAMED 
SIDDIQU BCNO 28-10-1999 919746307441 Indian OPEN SEAT

200110098 223925 ASIF AKABAL ABDUL HAKEEM SABIHA KHATOON GNNO 10-05-1999 918451848966 NRI OPEN SEAT

280304601 223928
LITTY MARY 
GEORGE GEORGEKUTTY LINO GEORGE EWNO 08-01-2000 919847057660 Indian OPEN SEAT

370105707 223929 VARSHINI S SADASIVAM P GAJALAKSHMI S BCNO 20-10-2001 919894588707 Indian OPEN SEAT

280805302 223931
ADARSH ANIL 
K ANIL KUMAR K C E PRASANNA BCNO 06-11-2000 919645867149 Indian OPEN SEAT

220104128 223934
RAVAL KRUPA 
BHARAT

RAVAL 
BHARATBHAI RAVAL VILPABEN EWNO 02-12-2001 919624438679 Indian OPEN SEAT
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150233734 223935 JAHANVI RAJ
RAMA SHANKAR 
PRASAD POOJA PRASAD BCNO 05-09-2000 919431457366 Indian OPEN SEAT

420127954 223958
KATAM 
ANUHYA

KATAM 
RAJAMALLU KATAM RAJESHWARI SCNO 08-01-2002 918179209133 Indian OPEN SEAT

311105566 223962
SEJAL DIPAK 
MUDHOLKAR DIPAK JAYASHREE BCNO 07-06-2002

202379084320
23 Indian OPEN SEAT

390330839 223963
TEENA 
BAIRWA HEMRAJ BAIRWA RAMPYARI BAIRWA SCNO 06-08-1997 919982187313 Indian OPEN SEAT

120105565 223984

SHAIK 
MOHAMMED 
SHAYROQ

GOLLAPALLI 
MASTHAN SAHEB

GOLLAPALLI HASEENA 
BEGUM BCNO 06-05-2001 919866463086 Indian OPEN SEAT

270512271 224002
BUSHRA 
ANAMTA

MD 
FAYYAZUDDIN

SYEDA SADIYA 
TABASSUM BCNO 13-07-2001 919448212004 Indian OPEN SEAT

120303059 224006
KOORAPARTHI 
 RAHITHYA K ANJAPPA C LAKSHMI DEVI SCNO 06-03-1999 919490278849 Indian OPEN SEAT

311200510 224014

CHAVAN 
PRIYANKA 
SANJAY SANJAY BHARTI SCNO 24-09-2000 919130442789 Indian OPEN SEAT

330103626 224016
GABRIELLA 
ANNE RANI H M LYNGDOH ANNE FAIRLENE RANI STNO 17-06-2001 917640070843 Indian OPEN SEAT

281205180 224020 ADHARSH M S SANTHOSH M K RATNAKUMARY K P BCNO 20-01-2000 919633019282 Indian OPEN SEAT

410609075 224032 ARAVINDH R S
SENTHURPANDIA
N P RAJALAKSHMI S BCNO 24-10-2000 918778705459 Indian OPEN SEAT

411206802 224033 ASHIGA N

NAGOOR SHEIK 
MOHAMED 
IBRAHIM A RAJATHI A BCNO 21-06-2001 919944014824 Indian OPEN SEAT

200106000 224037
NILESH 
KUMAR ASHOK KUMAR ANGU DEVI GNNO 26-11-1997 918527071843 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311209577 224038

SAIPRASAD 
DATTAHARI 
WAGHMARE DATTAHARI SUNITA SCNO 06-06-2000 919028871459 Indian OPEN SEAT

411201698 224046 SARAN S SEVVEL M KAYALVIZHI S BCNO 19-07-2001 919500840033 Indian OPEN SEAT

170303748 224052 ALKA NARANG
KRISHNA KUMAR 
NARANG RUKHMANI SCNO 25-06-1999 916263472389 Indian OPEN SEAT

200152041 224064 ANSHIKA KAPIL JHINGAN NEETU SHARMA GNNO 13-01-2000 919999516668 Indian OPEN SEAT

440502350 224068 NILIMA AVESH B K CHAURASIA SANDHYA CHAURASIA BCNO 16-11-2000 919140693506 Indian OPEN SEAT

390511871 224075
SHUMANSHI 
YADAV SANJAY YADAV RITA YADAV BCNO 13-12-1999 919321131299 Indian OPEN SEAT

270243741 224089

SWATHI 
ASWATH 
NARAYANA

SUBRAMANI 
GURAPPA

SRIDEVI ASWATH 
NARAYANA SCNO 08-06-2001 919880663359 NRI OPEN SEAT

140205948 224095 JOYATI DAS KANTI LAL DAS NAMITA DAS SCNO 11-09-2000 918134914463 Indian OPEN SEAT

230101347 224104
SALONI 
SHARMA

KRISHAN KUMAR 
SHARMA SEEMA SHARMA BCNO 07-02-2000 919899669359 Indian OPEN SEAT

440502860 224110

ANURADHA 
PRIYADARSHA
NI

ANIL KUMAR 
SINHA SHASHI PRABHA SINHA GNNO 15-05-1998

792888878679
28 Indian OPEN SEAT

300203476 224116
GARIMA 
MOURYA ASHOK MOURYA

CHANDRAKALA 
MOURYA SCNO 24-08-1999 916232442330 Indian OPEN SEAT

280201805 224117
SHERIN 
MATHEW

MATHEW 
CHACKO MOLLY MATHEW BCNO 06-10-1999 919446916629 Indian OPEN SEAT

280602517 224124 SREEHARI P
C G 
PRATHAPASENAN PRASANNA KUMARI GNNO 04-03-2001 919495433699 Indian OPEN SEAT

420130690 224132

SAMA 
NIKHILESHWA
R RAO

SAMA SRINIVAS 
RAO

SAMA DURGA 
BHAVANI SCNO 31-07-2001 917386974081 Indian OPEN SEAT

Page 4547 of 7016



LIST FOR EIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR STRAY VACANCY UG 2019 (OPEN SEAT)
Rollno Rank Name FatherName MotherName CandCat Dob mobileNo Nationality AppliedCounselling

420505586 224135
BANOTHU 
ABHINAYA

BANOTHU 
MADANLAL BANOTHU ARUNA STNO 03-02-2000 917780152279 Indian OPEN SEAT

410108199 224147 ARJUN C S SURESH C NIRUPAMA A P GNNO 02-08-2001 919444650064 Indian OPEN SEAT

311105610 224155

BURNURE 
SAMYAK 
OMPRAKASH OMPRAKASH RAJASHREE SCNO 21-05-2001 917774866617 Indian OPEN SEAT

280610035 224161 SAYEEDA S SHEHABUDEEN S RAZEENA BEEGOM Y BCNO 29-07-2000 919446111879 Indian OPEN SEAT

311009341 224165
GUPTA ASHOK 
HRIDAY HRIDAY TARA GNNO 03-09-2000 918898190843 Indian OPEN SEAT

280101632 224166
BHAGYALAKSH
MI ANAND ANAND BENSINI BCNO 02-11-2000 919349414999 Indian OPEN SEAT

390301839 224169 KIRAN KUMARI DEELIP SINGH GAJU DEVI STNO 10-10-1997 919667789806 Indian OPEN SEAT

390305605 224175
RAMBABU 
KUMAR BRIJESH PANDEY MANJU DEVI GNNO 04-12-1998 919200278711 Indian OPEN SEAT

200115355 224180 KRITIKA BINOD KUMAR ANSHU LATA BCNO 06-08-2000 917065413146 Indian OPEN SEAT

410110794 224183
MYNA 
KHANNA RAJESH KHANNA KANCHI KHANNA GNNO 11-04-2000 919868389464 Indian OPEN SEAT

420108012 224184
A VAISHALI 
RAJ A SOMARAJ BHAGYA REKHA SCNO 15-02-2002 919700104352 Indian OPEN SEAT

410118529 224188 POOJITHA S SWAMINATHAN R UMADEVI S SCNO 08-09-2000 918903493204 Indian OPEN SEAT

260202079 224206 SUPRIYA RANI
AMAR KUMAR 
MAHTO PUNAM KUMARI BCNO 27-12-1999 919113304779 Indian OPEN SEAT

120502165 224214

CHINNAMUDI
UM SRI 
USHASWINI

CHINNAMUDIUM 
HUSSANAIAH

CHINNAMUDIUM 
SUDHA LAKSHMI BCNO 05-07-2000 918897386131 Indian OPEN SEAT

311503558 224216
SAKSHI SUJAY 
SHIRSAT

SUJAY PRALHAD 
SHIRSAT

VAISHALI SUJAY 
SHIRSAT EWNO 27-11-2000 919657726327 Indian OPEN SEAT

Page 4548 of 7016



LIST FOR EIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR STRAY VACANCY UG 2019 (OPEN SEAT)
Rollno Rank Name FatherName MotherName CandCat Dob mobileNo Nationality AppliedCounselling

410121963 224227
MAHALAKSHM
I K KARTHIKEYAN M SRIDEVI K GNNO 15-09-2001 919444503253 Indian OPEN SEAT

200116480 224247
SIMRAN 
DAHIYA

RAJEEV SINGH 
DAHIYA MANJEET KAUR GNNO 19-08-1997 919588146170 Indian OPEN SEAT

170207005 224248 PRIYA SAHU
PRADEEP 
NARAYAN SAHU RAM BAI BCNO 05-06-2001 918889449060 Indian OPEN SEAT

200103128 224253
SHUBHANGI 
LOHIA SANDEEP LOHIA RITU LOHIA GNNO 12-09-2000 919870573767 Indian OPEN SEAT

200147113 224262 AMIT PRASAD
MAHENDRA 
PRASAD ARTI VISHWAKARMA BCNO 27-06-1999 917470592610 Indian OPEN SEAT

311214823 224276 JAY KAMBLE NAMDEV SUNANDA SCNO 27-05-2000 917030697240 Indian OPEN SEAT

441107969 224285 SONAL SINGH
VIJAY PRATAP 
SINGH SEEMA KUMARI STNO 02-06-2002 916386339676 Indian OPEN SEAT

390603982 224300
BHUPENDRA 
MEENA PRAHLAD MEENA SOHAN   BAI STPH 18-09-2000 919783017600 Indian OPEN SEAT

281106070 224314 KARTHIKA V S
VIJAYAKUMARAN 
K SUDHAKUMARI S A BCNO 23-10-2000 919495392314 Indian OPEN SEAT

200129242 224320 AMISHA KRISHAN KUMAR NEELAM RANI GNNO 01-06-2000 919306526878 Indian OPEN SEAT
270229508 224337 SNEHA M MAHESH VINUTHA GNNO 27-06-2001 919148338056 Indian OPEN SEAT

420400208 224342
CHENNA 
AKSHAYA

CHENNA 
CHANDRA 
SHEKHAR CHENNA ASHA KIRAN BCNO 23-01-2000 919849628756 Indian OPEN SEAT

220802226 224343

JAHNVI 
RAMESH 
GHOGHARI

RAMESH SARDUL 
BHAI GHOGHARI

JAYSHRI RAMESH 
GHOGHARI BCNO 17-07-2000 919825342537 Indian OPEN SEAT

280306293 224369

BALIYAPADAT
H 
CHRISTOPHER 
NIXON

NIXON THOMAS 
BALIYAPADATH

ROSHINI NIXON 
KAKKASSERY EWNO 20-12-2001 919846657998 Indian OPEN SEAT

170305149 224376
ANMOL 
SACHDEV VIKRAM SACHDEV PRIYA SACHEV GNNO 15-11-2001 918770999835 Indian OPEN SEAT

Page 4549 of 7016



LIST FOR EIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR STRAY VACANCY UG 2019 (OPEN SEAT)
Rollno Rank Name FatherName MotherName CandCat Dob mobileNo Nationality AppliedCounselling

120606737 224377
KAMBAKAYA 
NAVYA SREE K SRINIVASA RAO K ESWARAMMA SCNO 05-03-2002 919912701602 Indian OPEN SEAT

280816893 224403 E C LANA EC LATHEEF SUNEERA NT BCNO 16-12-1999 919744312700 Indian OPEN SEAT

410122091 224409
BALAMUGUNT
HAN V VASUDEVAN J RAMA V BCNO 11-08-2000 919499900232 Indian OPEN SEAT

390510443 224414
TANYA 
PATHAK

SANTOSH 
KUMAR PATHAK ANJANA KUMARI GNNO 10-10-2001 919462964155 Indian OPEN SEAT

260310369 224418
SUKRITI 
MANDAL

AJAY KUMAR 
MANDAL SAMPA MANDAL BCNO 01-11-2000

326082108732
60 Indian OPEN SEAT

300403763 224427 AISHA RAJ BHUPENDRA RAJ ARTI RAJ SCNO 19-04-2000 919589122872 Indian OPEN SEAT

450104839 224430 ANAS AHMED KHALIL AHMED RUKHSANA AHMED GNNO 24-09-2000 919870878665 Indian OPEN SEAT

200126618 224431
JAY AMIT 
BHAI PAREKH

AMIT 
MUKUNDRAY 
PAREKH

ARCHANABEN AMIT 
BHAI PAREKH GNNO 21-02-2001 919910021621 Indian OPEN SEAT

160110077 224435 SMRITI GOYAL
RAJESH DEEP 
GOYAL NEELAM GOYAL GNNO 30-12-2000 919779349456 Indian OPEN SEAT

220112018 224443
ROY LOVE 
ROHITKUMAR

ROY 
ROHITKUMAR ROY PADMA SCNO 22-05-2001 919825013261 Indian OPEN SEAT

390322301 224445 BHAVYA JAIN DHARMESH JAIN KIRAN JAIN EWNO 07-02-2002 919414102218 Indian OPEN SEAT

390352597 224447 YOGESH SIDAR TEJ RAM SIDAR SUMARI BAI STNO 17-09-1999 919455032435 Indian OPEN SEAT

160106703 224453 JASNEET KAUR GURPREET SINGH RAJVINDER KAUR GNNO 10-01-2001 918196866766 Indian OPEN SEAT
200111619 224472 LALIT PAWAN KUMAR BALA DEVI SCNO 21-12-2000 918930000739 Indian OPEN SEAT

280604260 224485

ADITHYA 
DINES 
KRISHNAN K DINESAN JIJA S SCNO 01-01-2001 919447302493 Indian OPEN SEAT
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410204479 224498

ARUNACHALA 
VENGATESHW
ARAN B

BALASUBRAMANI
AN P SARADHA DEVI B GNNO 10-07-2001 919443419559 Indian OPEN SEAT

280202329 224499
ANN MARIA 
SUNNY

SUNNY KALLELY 
ANTHONY SINI SUNNY EWNO 06-11-2000 919745144344 Indian OPEN SEAT

311000417 224500

VIDHI 
VIRENDRA 
SARAF VIRENDRA SARAF RADHIKA SARAF GNNO 24-05-2001 917219046376 NRI OPEN SEAT

320100511 224519
ATHOKPAM 
AASHA

L ATHOKPAM 
AJITKUMAR ATHOKPAM PREMA BCNO 11-09-2000 916009068110 Indian OPEN SEAT

370105674 224521 S KAVIYA P SUKUMAR P GOMATHI BCNO 18-07-2001 919843416443 Indian OPEN SEAT

280907709 224537 SITHU K SUBRAMANIAN K AJITHA BCNO 31-08-1999 919895039566 Indian OPEN SEAT

120607544 224539
PAKALAPATI 
ANUSHA

PAKALAPATI V V 
SATYANARAYANA

PAKALAPATI 
VEERRAJAMMA BCNO 28-04-1999 919652697374 Indian OPEN SEAT

410801111 224549 EZHIL C CHANDRAN R ANANDHANAYAKI K BCNO 09-02-2002 917708840428 Indian OPEN SEAT

420202534 224550
GADICHANDA 
HANISHA RAO

GADICHANDA 
MANOJ KUMAR GADICHANDA SARITHA GNNO 03-04-2000 919059296976 Indian OPEN SEAT

210104021 224552
FARHEEN 
HASAN SHAIKH

HASAN SHAIKH 
SULEMAN

HALIMA ALIAS ISHRAT 
H SHAIKH GNNO 28-03-2001 918007309908 Indian OPEN SEAT

160112374 224553 ISHI SHARMA
RAM KUMAR 
SHARMA RAVI KANTA SHARMA GNNO 01-07-1999 918427788536 Indian OPEN SEAT

320102933 224557
MM ILIYAS 
KHAN JALAL KHAN K FATIMA BCNO 16-04-2001 917628017627 Indian OPEN SEAT

200125191 224558
SANSKRITI 
GUPTA ARVIND KUMAR ANJALI KUMARI GNNO 30-03-2001 919891099595 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270243978 224560
VARSHITA 
SHIVA KUMAR M SHIVA KUMAR ASHA SHIVAKUMAR BCNO 25-01-2002 919886676646 Indian OPEN SEAT

311114565 224565

SHIVANI 
RAJENDRA 
CHANDURKAR

RAJENDRA 
BHAURAO 
CHANDURKAR

PRATIBHA RAJENDRA 
CHANDURKAR BCNO 03-04-2000 919823915949 Indian OPEN SEAT

440902264 224566 SHRESTHA RAJ RAJ KUMAR SURABHI SINHA BCNO 03-07-2000 919619484477 Indian OPEN SEAT
390301294 224586 PAWAN RAJU CHETIWAL SANTOSH DEVI SCNO 11-07-2001 919887874108 Indian OPEN SEAT

270706652 224592
DHEEKSHITHA 
JAIN RAVI J N PREMALATHA A BCNO 08-03-2001 918848924380 Indian OPEN SEAT

281116442 224598 JESSICA JACOB

JAYASINGH 
DEVASIKAMONY 
JACOB VIJILA JACOB BCNO 25-07-2000 918754909342 NRI OPEN SEAT

311803415 224599

BHOIR 
JAGRUTI 
DEVIDAS DEVIDAS DARSHANA SCNO 24-05-2000 918007259494 Indian OPEN SEAT

200110735 224605

MANTOSH 
KUMAR 
YADAV

RAMPUKAR 
YADEV MALA DEVI BCNO 11-06-1995 919625198712 Indian OPEN SEAT

390515210 224606 KIRAN KUMARI KARTAR SINGH JAGVIRI DEVI GNNO 14-01-2000 919799016785 Indian OPEN SEAT

390602838 224612
PRATEEK 
JAWARIA

MUKESH 
JAWARIA PUSHPA JAWARIA GNNO 23-11-2000 919784918664 Indian OPEN SEAT

160105981 224620
ASHLEYSHA 
SOHALA

MEGHA BARNA 
SOHALA TANUSHREE SOHALA SCNO 27-08-2001 918053655849 Indian OPEN SEAT

170101150 224621 MRINAL SIDAR
PURAN SINGH 
SIDAR HEMLATA SIDAR STNO 21-08-2001 919407984532 Indian OPEN SEAT

410107989 224627 DEVANSH C B BABURAJ C V SINI B BCNO 01-05-2001 919600186679 Indian OPEN SEAT

390505533 224632
ONAM 
ALBRIGHT VIJAY KUMAR RAKHA KUMARI GNNO 20-01-1998 919116885460 Indian OPEN SEAT
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220400535 224636
PRINCEKUMAR 
 MALHOTRA

KAMLESHBHAI 
PARMAR USHABEN PARMAR SCNO 02-03-2002 919428482854 Indian OPEN SEAT

270205326 224640 CHETAN H HARISH V INDIRA S BCNO 30-01-2001
853886185585
38 Indian OPEN SEAT

200108902 224651 PALAK HARINDER ANITA BCNO 16-04-2001 918130209096 Indian OPEN SEAT

200118946 224667 NAVJEET KAUR GURDEEP SINGH PARVINDER KAUR BCNO 06-07-2000 919711515631 Indian OPEN SEAT

140204445 224675
JIGYASHA 
BARUAH

GANESH 
CHANDRA 
BARUAH HIRAN BARUAH SCNO 15-03-2002 918135825313 Indian OPEN SEAT

260304422 224696
KUMARI 
PRAGYA RANI

PARSHURAM 
MANDAL BABITA DEVI BCNO 28-12-2001 916200913549 Indian OPEN SEAT

430100149 224709
BHASWATI 
DAS BHASKAR DAS PANNA DAS SCNO 27-12-2000 919436134534 Indian OPEN SEAT

411404462 224713 SWETHAA K KUMAR S PREMALATHA J BCNO 09-07-2002 919843756705 Indian OPEN SEAT

200111744 224714
ARUNIT 
MEHTA

ARUN KUMAR 
MEHTA ANITA GNNO 25-10-2000 919845013159 Indian OPEN SEAT

300403875 224727
MOHITA 
SHRIVASTAVA

MALAY 
SHRIVASTAV BHARTI SHRIVASTAVA GNNO 03-11-1998 918989429997 Indian OPEN SEAT

300305706 224730 ARCHI MISHRA ASHISH MISHRA NIDHI MISHRA GNNO 01-06-2000 919179125905 Indian OPEN SEAT
450102538 224737 NITIN NARESH SUSHILA RANI BCNO 03-03-1998 919458673326 Indian OPEN SEAT

220710567 224742

BOSAMIYA 
VISHVA 
JAGADISH JAGADISH KALPA GNNO 03-11-2001 919426788056 Indian OPEN SEAT

460806899 224744
ANGIRA ADITI 
MAITRA

AMIT KUMAR 
MAITRA SULAGNA CHATTERJEE GNNO 09-03-2002 917044299711 NRI OPEN SEAT
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220701283 224745
RAJPUT 
SWETA SUNIL RAJPUT RINU SINGH GNNO 07-09-2000 919157957589 Indian OPEN SEAT

230202904 224748 HIMANSHI ASHOK KUMAR ANITA DEVI BCNO 17-08-2002 919416428217 Indian OPEN SEAT

410104959 224749
FAREEHA 
MARIYAM Z

S A SYED 
ZAHEERUDDIN

KAMRUNNISA BEGAM 
S BCNO 12-10-2001 919444668831 Indian OPEN SEAT

280709514 224771

ASWIN 
UNNIKRISHNA
N

UNNIKRISHNAN 
M SEEMADEVI S GNNO 15-01-2000 919048480017 Indian OPEN SEAT

230204761 224776 JUHI GUPTA
HARBHAGWAN 
GUPTA HEMLATA GUPTA GNNO 19-06-2000 919560782024 Indian OPEN SEAT

311003239 224779 THAKKER ZEEL DEEPAK THAKKER NEETA THAKKAR GNNO 10-08-2001 919699404444 Indian OPEN SEAT

240201655 224785

JAYENDRA 
SINGH 
KANWAR

DINESH SINGH 
KANWAR NEELAM SINGH GNNO 10-02-2002 919418626090 Indian OPEN SEAT

310805014 224795
ANAM SURAJ 
TAMBOLI SURAJ SABERA BCNO 25-06-2001 919766011798 Indian OPEN SEAT

410119061 224817

JUDE 
PRAMATH 
PRADHYA

ANTO CRUZ 
PRADEEP 
FERNANDO SANDHYA A R BCNO 15-05-2002 919791019594 Indian OPEN SEAT

390102142 224832
YOGYATA 
SINGH THAN SINGH CHANDRAKANTA SCNO 14-07-2000 919460338669 Indian OPEN SEAT

311702882 224833

ONKAR 
HONNAPPA 
BULLA HONNAPPA NAGINI GNNO 21-09-2000 919921322155 Indian OPEN SEAT

380401904 224836
RIDHAM 
VASAN VIJAY KUMAR SHALLY GNNO 06-10-2001 918728939431 Indian OPEN SEAT

160109888 224839 NIKITA SANDEEP KUMAR RUPY GNNO 19-10-2001 919815130638 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280702580 224841

RHEMA 
MARIAM 
MATHEW

MATHEW 
GEORGE MINU VARGHESE GNNO 31-08-2001 918606746108 Indian OPEN SEAT

160105375 224843
JANVI 
CHAWLA

HEMANT 
CHAWLA SONIA CHAWLA GNNO 04-12-2000 919872167690 Indian OPEN SEAT

460802170 224851
SHASHWAT 
SINHA

ARBIND KUMAR 
MUKESH BHAWNA MUKESH GNNO 21-08-2001 919007058564 Indian OPEN SEAT

420201936 224857

JANGILI 
PRABHATH 
VAMSHI 
KAUSTHUB

JANGILI 
RAJESHWAR RAO SALVAJI VANI BCNO 12-05-2002 919949326469 Indian OPEN SEAT

410107379 224862
AACHINT 
PATRO SISINTY

SISINTY PRADEEP 
KUMAR PATRO S SASMITA PATRO GNNO 26-09-2001 919962996127 Indian OPEN SEAT

450108058 224867 HIMANSHU PREM PRAKASH NEELA SCNO 14-02-2001 919756554324 Indian OPEN SEAT

220300147 224869
JOSHI NIHAR 
GIRISHKUMAR

JOSHI 
GIRISHKUMAR 
VASHARAMBHAI

JOSHI PRAVINA 
GIRISHKUMAR GNNO 09-01-2002 919725039956 Indian OPEN SEAT

311122787 224872

VALRIYA 
TEMBHURNIK
AR

MUKESH 
TEMBHURNIKAR

CHARULATA 
TEMBHURNIKAR SCNO 16-01-2001 918149875727 Indian OPEN SEAT

270239709 224881 NAVEEN T C CHANDRAIAH M ANJU BCPH 21-04-2001 918123363679 Indian OPEN SEAT

200101758 224883
MEGHA M 
NAIR

K 
MOHANAKRISHN
AN GEETHA P P GNNO 05-03-2002 919711520370 Indian OPEN SEAT

420302058 224891
SURABHI 
CHARAN TEJA

SURABHI VIJAY 
KUMAR SURABHI SUJATHA BCNO 12-04-2002 919848674229 Indian OPEN SEAT

411200923 224900
VIJAYADHARS
HINI S SOUNDARARAJAN RANI SCNO 10-07-1999 919751921346 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311310403 224902
MOKAL TEJAS 
HARIDAS HARIDAS LATA SCNO 15-11-2001 918975031190 Indian OPEN SEAT

120106699 224906

MOHAMMED 
BUSHRA 
FATHIMA

MOHAMMED 
WAJIDULLA SHAIK RAHIMUNNISA BCNO 07-04-1997 917095137882 Indian OPEN SEAT

420105795 224907

CHINTHANPAL
LY 
SANKEERTHAN
A

C SUDARSHAN 
REDDY C USHA KUMARI BCNO 11-08-2001 919441565994 Indian OPEN SEAT

170202879 224909
SOURABH 
GAMBHIR

ASHWIN KUMAR 
GAMBHIR MEENA GAMBHIR GNNO 05-01-1994 917898970639 Indian OPEN SEAT

150100325 224917

RITESH 
KUMAR 
GAUTAM

SHREEKANT 
PRASAD

SHYAM KUMARI 
PRASAD SCNO 19-02-1997 917033399270 Indian OPEN SEAT

120602271 224921

THADI 
SAMEER 
KUMAR

THADI VIJAYA 
KUMAR THADI SURYA KALA SCNO 26-03-2001 919441304409 Indian OPEN SEAT

311308990 224926

RAVATE 
ANUSHKA 
NITIN NITIN SUNITA STNO 10-09-2001 919405594722 Indian OPEN SEAT

160102352 224928 SEERAT KAUR
GURVINDER 
SINGH BALWINDER KAUR SCNO 24-01-2001 918725011762 Indian OPEN SEAT

420136234 224939
MOHAMMAD 
RUBEENA

MOHAMMAD 
PEERKHAN

MOHAMMAD 
KHAJABEGUM BCNO 21-03-2000 916301246038 Indian OPEN SEAT

120505612 224940
CHINTA ROHIT 
KUMAR

CHINTA 
SRINIVASA PAPA 
RAO CHINTA SARITHA BCNO 07-08-2001 919959119963 Indian OPEN SEAT

270216149 224945
E S 
NIREEKSHITHA ESHWARAPPA H SHANTHA KUMARI SCNO 21-01-2000 919481566312 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420300777 224950
POTHURAJU 
ZENITH CAROL

POTHURAJU 
RAJKUMAR

POTHURAJU 
HEMALATHA BCNO 07-09-1999 919490407499 Indian OPEN SEAT

230102880 224951 VISHAL ASHOK KUMAR RAJ BALA BCNO 26-04-1999 919873956878 Indian OPEN SEAT

420202091 224957
CHILUMULA 
HARSHINI

CHILUMULA 
LAXMAN CHILUMULA LAVANYA SCNO 24-08-2002 919440484997 Indian OPEN SEAT

320100818 224965
PEMMICHON 
SHANGH

JEREMIAH 
SHANGH WONDHAR SHANGH STNO 18-09-1997 918794032059 Indian OPEN SEAT

420300939 224967
GADDIKOPPUL
A PREETHIMA

GADDIKOPPULA 
FRANCIS

GADDIKOPPULA 
PRAVEENAKUMARI SCNO 11-05-2000 919849798554 Indian OPEN SEAT

420131100 224968

VEMULA 
ABHIRAM 
GOUD

VEMULA 
SREEDHAR GOUD KONDA KAVITHA BCNO 28-01-2002 917801018088 Indian OPEN SEAT

410601400 224973 AARTHY ARUMUGAM VASUKI BCNO 24-07-2001 918283828995 Indian OPEN SEAT

120206525 224975
PULUGUJJU 
ARUNRAJU

PULUGUJJU 
ASIRVADAM

PULUGUJJU SUVARNA 
KUMARI SCNO 10-06-2000 919100365399 Indian OPEN SEAT

420137880 224980
HUDGI 
MEGHANA HUDGI SRINIVAS HUDGI PRAMEELA BCNO 10-10-2000 919849283006 Indian OPEN SEAT

300300620 224986
MUSKAN 
KUSHWAHA

MOHANLAL 
KUSHWAHA SHANTI KUSHWAHA BCNO 18-10-1997 919993654042 Indian OPEN SEAT

120400908 225000
BOOSIPALLI 
MEGHANA

B NARASIMHA 
REDDY K SABITHA EWNO 25-09-2000 919686331133 Indian OPEN SEAT

311216083 225002

PAVAN 
MAROTI 
RAJKUNDAL MAROTI MANGALA SCNO 05-09-2000 919665105531 Indian OPEN SEAT

120301145 225008
THOPPANA 
SAI MANOJ

THOPPANA 
KHADARAIAH THOPPANA MANJULA BCNO 30-03-2000 919441329045 Indian OPEN SEAT

311124629 225020

RUTUTA 
ASHOK 
AGGUWAR

ASHOK 
AGGUWAR

SHOBHARANI ASHOK 
AGGUWAR BCNO 02-02-2000 918465811527 Indian OPEN SEAT
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410703228 225022
SHERLIN 
JENESA S

T SAM JUSTUS 
RAJ MERCY HELEN V GNNO 16-04-2000 919488972916 Indian OPEN SEAT

120512166 225026
LIMMALA 
REVATHI

LIMMALA 
GANDHI

LIMMALA 
RAMANAMMA STNO 15-08-1997 919000307954 Indian OPEN SEAT

150232779 225028
BABITA 
KUMARI

UPENDRA 
PASWAN SAMINA DEVI SCNO 15-06-1996 918877214068 Indian OPEN SEAT

200117602 225031 NEHA FARYAL MOHD USMAN FARIDA BCNO 05-02-2001 919354210863 Indian OPEN SEAT

420102994 225038
RAMAVATH 
ANIL KUMAR

RAMAVATH 
NARAYANA

RAMAVATH 
BUGGAMMA STNO 06-11-1999 919381405201 Indian OPEN SEAT

270513507 225046 B VARSHINI B PEDDANNA B NAGENDRAMMA SCNO 16-04-2002 919440511096 Indian OPEN SEAT

300310157 225048
BHAVESH 
BACHLEY G P BACHLEY JAYA BACHLEY SCNO 19-06-2000 917694910928 Indian OPEN SEAT

411004181 225054 BHAVANI A AMBALAVANAN A KAVITHA A BCNO 15-01-2001 919843937944 Indian OPEN SEAT

440812418 225057 NIDHI KUMAR VIJAY KUMAR KAVITA KUMARI SCNO 16-08-2000 918175064467 Indian OPEN SEAT
200113335 225062 YUKTA RAJ PADAM KUMAR SUNITA SCNO 27-03-2000 919990371850 Indian OPEN SEAT

420106215 225070
ALIGI 
MAHESWARI

A GOVINDA 
RAJULU A RAJESWARI BCNO 07-06-2000 919866892398 Indian OPEN SEAT

120105367 225074 SHAIK MOINA
SHAIK 
MOULABAKASH SHAIK MYMON GNNO 18-03-2001 919000452553 Indian OPEN SEAT

280301433 225080
ALINA 
THOMAS THOMAS LUKOSE ROSILY THOMAS GNNO 07-02-2000 919447579448 Indian OPEN SEAT

120602391 225083
MATCHA 
MOUNIKA M SRINIVASA RAO M KAMESWARI BCNO 11-05-2000 919885023738 Indian OPEN SEAT

200135772 225084 MADHURI LALDEV RAJWANTA DEVI SCNO 03-05-2000
280399685928
03 Indian OPEN SEAT

390507751 225088 MEGHA SAHA
LAKSHMAN 
PRASAD SAHA SANJU SAHA SCNO 12-08-1999 918016766563 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420133141 225099
MOHAMMED 
NASSEHUDDIN

MOHAMMED 
NAZEERUDDIN NUSRATH FATHIMA BCNO 12-10-2000 919866652791 Indian OPEN SEAT

420124669 225103
BOLLI ASHA 
JYOTHI

BOLLI MANI 
KUMAR BOLLI PRAMEELA SCNO 29-07-2000 919848858038 Indian OPEN SEAT

420132570 225107
JOGU 
NAVEENA

JOGU 
CHANDRAIAH JOGU PUNNAMMA SCNO 26-08-1999 919948233825 Indian OPEN SEAT

420115374 225113

DOMA SRI 
VAISHNAVI 
YADAV DOMA SAIBABA DOMA SHOBHA RANI BCNO 13-03-2001 919849542718 Indian OPEN SEAT

420115836 225114
DEVASUGUR 
SHRAVANI

DEVASUGUR 
SURENDER DEVASUGUR SUNITHA BCNO 16-12-2000 919440682199 Indian OPEN SEAT

420116638 225127

GHANTA 
PRABHU 
CHARAN

GHANTA NAVEEN 
KUMAR

GHANTA SITHAMAHA 
LAXMI BCNO 26-02-1999 917386714400 Indian OPEN SEAT

120100932 225134
GOPAGONI 
SHASHIDHAR

GOPAGONI 
KRISHNAIAH GOPAGONI KAVITHA BCNO 20-04-2001 919848251773 Indian OPEN SEAT

360415681 225137
SHUBHASHRI 
ACHARYA

BHABANI 
PRASAD ACHARYA

PRANGYA PARAMITA 
ACHARYA GNNO 20-09-2001 919437554836 Indian OPEN SEAT

410119713 225149
SAMPATH 
KUMAR V VISWANATHAN P VIJAYA V SCNO 11-08-2000 919884471960 Indian OPEN SEAT

390510691 225151 ISHIKA PAL JAGAT PAL ADIM UMA PAL GNNO 26-05-2000 917987544904 Indian OPEN SEAT

370101484 225153 ELANGOVAN T THIRUMALAI MAHESWARI BCNO 11-11-2000 919578472801 Indian OPEN SEAT

280804670 225156
MISBAHUDUJA 
 HARIS HARIS NARUVIL YASMIN HARIS BCNO 03-02-2000 919645366466 Indian OPEN SEAT

120107821 225158
DASARI 
RAGHU RAM

DASARI HARI 
BABU DASARI SRI SAILAJA EWNO 15-12-2000 917013104714 Indian OPEN SEAT
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220203344 225162

RATHOD 
NIKUNJKUMAR 
 KAMLESHBHAI KAMLESHBHAI VARSHABEN SCNO 03-10-2000 918980312001 Indian OPEN SEAT

420119847 225167 K POOJA K JAGAN K NEELAVATHI STNO 23-12-1998 919492956095 Indian OPEN SEAT

410907359 225173
INDHUMATHI 
P PALANI T K NAGAMANI BCNO 05-05-2000 919865268452 Indian OPEN SEAT

120611917 225176
DUVVADA 
SRIJA

DUVVADA 
SRIKANTH DUVVADA JAYA SREE BCNO 24-12-2000 919440252131 Indian OPEN SEAT

410803358 225183 AAKASH A M MURUGAN A PARVATHI K SCNO 16-11-2000 919894435757 Indian OPEN SEAT

170101502 225185 ATUL BHARATI PRAVIN KUMAR SHASHI BINDU KUMARI BCNO 02-10-2000 917000287406 Indian OPEN SEAT

420121885 225188
YAJJAVARAPU 
LAVANYA

YAJJAVARAPU 
RANGARAO YAJJAVARAPU TRIVENI BCNO 26-12-2001 918919665924 Indian OPEN SEAT

281200185 225189
APARNA S 
SUDHIR SUDHIR S A PRABAVATHY M K SCNO 20-11-2000 919207450291 Indian OPEN SEAT

220901718 225207
PATIL SOHAM 
SHAILENDRA SHAILENDRA SANGITABEN GNNO 22-10-1999 916354680067 Indian OPEN SEAT

310402668 225211

MEGHAWALE 
SHRUTIKA 
ARJUN ARJUN KARUNA BCNO 29-07-2000 919767269037 Indian OPEN SEAT

311213142 225214

VAIBHAV 
BHAGWAN 
SHINDE

BHAGWAN 
SHINDE

KANTABAI BHAGWAN 
SHINDE GNNO 04-03-2000 919420894545 Indian OPEN SEAT

410303376 225226
E BHARANI 
DHARAN EZHIL NILAVAN KANIMOZHI BCNO 21-11-2000 918110890711 Indian OPEN SEAT

280812723 225229
GAYATHRI RAJ 
S R RAJAN SAJINI BCNO 21-05-2001 918891234987 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420107595 225235
KANKANALA 
SWETHA

KANKANALA 
VENKATESH 
CHARY KANKANALA VIJAYA BCNO 23-05-2000 919666359361 Indian OPEN SEAT

260304700 225237
NEELAM 
KUMARI LALBIR ORAON ANJANI DEVI STNO 16-05-2000 917004402258 Indian OPEN SEAT

300202700 225238
RITIK 
ASTHANA RAJEEV ASTHANA PRABHA ASTHANA GNNO 01-07-2002 919399394384 Indian OPEN SEAT

420122740 225241 EPPA DEEPIKA EPPA MONDAIAH EPPA SWAROOPA BCNO 25-07-2001 917032322844 Indian OPEN SEAT

280900493 225245
RIFA 
MARYAM V P ABDUSALIM V P MINI BCNO 11-08-2001 918075098254 Indian OPEN SEAT

281203499 225254 GAYATHRI T G
GANGADHARAN 
T C PRIYA P K SCNO 13-05-2000 919961614857 Indian OPEN SEAT

200112276 225256
AYUSHI 
KUMARI LALPAL MEENA SCNO 22-08-1997 918377825742 Indian OPEN SEAT

120611045 225260

ADATRAVU 
ANITHYA 
KANTH

ADATRAVU A A S 
DORA

ADATRAVU 
MANGATAYARU BCNO 29-12-2000 917416545999 Indian OPEN SEAT

280303328 225261 AJAY P SADASIVAN P PREMALATHA VP SCNO 31-05-2000 919496303838 Indian OPEN SEAT

410606380 225268
MEENASHREE 
B

BALAMURUGAN 
S P KANAGAVALLI B BCNO 08-10-2001 919488582853 Indian OPEN SEAT

170203786 225283 SHIKHA BAIGA SOHAN LAL BAIGA SIYA BAIGA STNO 24-12-2000 919752442581 Indian OPEN SEAT
390510135 225284 KAJAL DILIP PANDEY DOLLY EWNO 26-07-1998 918955614861 Indian OPEN SEAT

260200537 225288
BAIDHAR 
HEMBRAM

KISHORE 
CHANDRA 
HEMBRAM

GOURI RANI 
HEMBRAM STNO 14-05-1997 917384710540 Indian OPEN SEAT

410804411 225293 GIRIDHARAN S
SURIYAMOORTHI 
M KARPAGAM S SCNO 14-05-2001 919840966813 Indian OPEN SEAT

281106478 225305
SHEREEFA 
HASNAH

MOHAMMED 
ABDUL RAZZAK SABEENA RAZZAK GNNO 22-10-2000 918113977845 Indian OPEN SEAT

280704401 225309 APARNA K V VINAYAN K T MAYA V K SCNO 30-11-2000 917025852689 Indian OPEN SEAT
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220101404 225317

PRAJAPATI 
SMIT 
CHANDRESHK
UMAR

PRAJAPATI 
CHANDRESHKUM
AR SHANTILAL

PRAJAPATI SHETALBEN 
CHANDRESHKUMAR BCNO 12-03-2002 919909918236 Indian OPEN SEAT

411000017 225320

SRI 
RAGADEEPIKA 
S

SELVA MUTHU 
KUMAR SUBBU LAKSHMI BCNO 16-08-2001 919843579709 Indian OPEN SEAT

390400581 225323
NANDINI 
PARIHAR ROSHAN PARIHAR SUNIRA PARIHAR BCNO 16-03-2000 919414129910 Indian OPEN SEAT

420106912 225324
BOKKA 
IPSITHA BOKKA BABU BOKKA SUJATHA SCNO 03-07-2001

282399496528
23 Indian OPEN SEAT

420112110 225333 ASA TEJASWI ASA YADAGIRI ASA MANEMMA SCNO 28-07-1999 919000411707 Indian OPEN SEAT

120501301 225337

RAVULA 
SWATHIKA 
CHOUDHARY

RAVULA ANIL 
BABU POPURI KARUNA DEVI EWNO 13-09-2000 919542493477 Indian OPEN SEAT

270507180 225340 RACHANA RAMESH SAROJINI DEVI GNNO 26-07-2001
158094485715
80 Indian OPEN SEAT

420139187 225348 M SONIYA GOBRIYA JEMMI STNO 24-06-1999 919618471647 Indian OPEN SEAT

270600209 225357
BASAVAPRABH
U T Y

A THIMMANA 
GOUDA A SUMANGALA GNNO 06-03-2001 919886998299 Indian OPEN SEAT

311801456 225371

MOMIN 
AFREEN 
MANJURAHA
MAD MANJURAHAMAD PARVEEN BCNO 18-06-2001 917738117086 Indian OPEN SEAT

311107244 225374

KANFADE 
PRACHI 
RAVINDRA RAVINDRA VIDYA SCNO 03-01-2001 918669535906 Indian OPEN SEAT

440904725 225375 ANAM JAHAN ZAHID KHAN TABASSUM BEGUM GNNO 22-12-2000
530184395153
01 Indian OPEN SEAT

360407042 225379 ALISHA OJHA
HEMANT KUMAR 
OJHA RASHMI REKHA OJHA GNNO 27-10-1999 918328993069 Indian OPEN SEAT
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410112477 225382
ARULPRIYAN P 
T THIRUPATHI S PRIYASELVI P SCNO 08-06-2001 919750983124 Indian OPEN SEAT

460807445 225387

SOUVIK 
SHEKHAR 
MONDAL

SASANKA 
SHEKHAR 
MONDAL BANANI MONDAL SCNO 25-05-1997 916291217946 Indian OPEN SEAT

311007381 225388

ANSARI 
SAMEEN 
NASIR NASIR SHABNAM BCNO 11-12-2000 919892055628 Indian OPEN SEAT

390336726 225397
SUNITA 
MEENA RAJARAM MEENA CHOTI DEVI STNO 21-11-1999 919829364940 Indian OPEN SEAT

200116692 225404
JIGYASA 
CHOUDHARY

NAVEEN 
CHOUDHARY SUNITA CHOUDHARY BCNO 19-06-2000 919312039706 Indian OPEN SEAT

221003915 225406

PRAJAPATI 
LALU 
ARJUNBHAI ARJUNBHAI SHANTABEN BCNO 17-09-2000 919737751052 Indian OPEN SEAT

460601743 225412
TARANA 
KHATOON MD KALIM KHAN ZARINA KHATOON EWNO 12-05-1995 919674251279 Indian OPEN SEAT

410701064 225413 NIZLIN ZEN S
SATHEESH 
KUMAR C EZHIL MATHY Y BCNO 16-06-2000 917598143474 Indian OPEN SEAT

281111763 225427 A JITHIN RAJ R BABURAJAN T AMBILI SCNO 17-09-1997 918921098758 Indian OPEN SEAT

420501075 225429 AKU SRAVANI

AKU 
VENKATESHWAR 
RAO AKU LAVANYA SCNO 11-08-2000 919849451489 Indian OPEN SEAT

200122001 225435 PRAGYA ARVIND KUMAR SUNITA SCNO 20-09-2000 919873152321 Indian OPEN SEAT

460817432 225445
HARSHITA 
BIBHUTI

BIBHUTI 
BHUSHAN 
KUMAR NEELAM BIBHUTI GNNO 18-01-2002 918777234017 Indian OPEN SEAT

280812739 225448 ALANA DAS K SIVADASAN K PREETHA K K SCNO 16-03-2000 918943092274 Indian OPEN SEAT

270225759 225454
SAHANA S 
INAMDAR

SHARATHCHANDR
A B INAMDAR SHARADA S INAMDAR GNNO 07-12-2000 919900507101 Indian OPEN SEAT
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200140544 225459
LAKSHAY 
BANSIWAL CHAMAN LAL SARNA BANSIWAL SCNO 23-02-2001 919654626619 Indian OPEN SEAT

411400734 225464 R SANDHIYA RAMESH DEVIKA BCNO 12-06-2002 916383289910 Indian OPEN SEAT

380202475 225468 SUGAM GARGI MOHIT GARGI ANJU GARGI GNNO 23-02-2001 919988711702 Indian OPEN SEAT

460808847 225469 AKANSHA DAS SUROJIT DAS BANDANA DAS GNNO 17-12-1999 918240306271 Indian OPEN SEAT

280610526 225475 SNEHA S SURESH KUMAR P SEEMA R V BCNO 08-11-1999 918547563951 Indian OPEN SEAT

390305323 225480
HARSHA 
CHOUDHARY

RAJVIR SINGH 
OLA SANGEETA OLA BCNO 08-02-2001 918890372328 Indian OPEN SEAT

441111457 225481 TEJASWINI
SATISH CHANDRA 
SONKAR KIRAN DEVI SCNO 11-05-1996 919453742256 Indian OPEN SEAT

411402351 225483 BHAVVEYA K KALAISELVAN N KALPANA K BCNO 30-11-2000 919486056488 Indian OPEN SEAT

281210027 225485
AKSA 
PRAKASH PRAKASH JOHN SUSAMMA M GNNO 17-03-2000 919946455606 Indian OPEN SEAT

390321359 225490
DIVISHA 
MISRA

CHANDRA 
SHEKHAR MISRA BHAWANA MISRA GNNO 08-11-2000 919024796915 Indian OPEN SEAT

281108052 225499 ASHIKA R LAL BIJULAL S P RESMI BIJULAL BCNO 02-11-1999 919496967398 Indian OPEN SEAT

280706033 225500
ANGELINE 
MARIAM SHAJI SHAJI KOSHY AJI VARUGHESE GNNO 26-09-2001 919847732044 NRI OPEN SEAT

220100690 225519

AAYUSHI 
VERSINH 
KENIYA VERSINH KENIYA DIVYA KENIYA SCNO 24-04-2001 918141805061 Indian OPEN SEAT

280309612 225529 CHANDANA S V SAJI A V RENJU BCNO 26-04-2000 919446158555 Indian OPEN SEAT
450300366 225531 SAACHI UMESH PRASAD SUNITA PRASAD GNNO 22-07-2000 919719004644 Indian OPEN SEAT

450300401 225535
GAURAV 
KUMAR VINOD KUMAR BABLI SCNO 10-02-2001 918433070790 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120601269 225543

AKKIREDDY 
LOCHANA 
SREE

AKKIREDDY 
VEERA VENKATA 
SRINIVASA RAO

AKKIREDDY NAGA 
NEELIMA DEVI GNNO 08-09-2001 919000167799 Indian OPEN SEAT

370106119 225546 JANSIRANI K KUMAR MAHESWARI BCNO 23-05-2001 919786484740 Indian OPEN SEAT

311503468 225559

JAGTAP 
SUSHRUT 
NALAND NALAND SUVARNA SCNO 19-12-1999 918412984770 Indian OPEN SEAT

390312499 225565
MEENAKSHI 
SHARMA

SHARWAN 
SHARMA PUSHPA SHARMA GNNO 08-07-1997 917988904021 Indian OPEN SEAT

270228368 225586

MAITRI 
CHETAN 
TRIVEDI CHETAN C NEHA CHETAN TRIVEDI GNNO 10-11-2001 917019143202 Indian OPEN SEAT

300301648 225595 YASH PATIDAR RAJESH PATIDAR BABITA PATIDAR BCNO 27-03-2002 919589166571 Indian OPEN SEAT

281202657 225605 SANGEETHA M MUTHUSAMY A LATHA N BCNO 20-11-1999 919442682374 Indian OPEN SEAT

390401737 225611
GAAZIYA 
KHILJI

ZIAUR REHMAN 
KHILJI GAZALA KHILJI BCNO 06-04-2000 919694977755 Indian OPEN SEAT

200138055 225621 AGRAJ SINGH NAVEEN SINGH SUNITA SINGH GNNO 07-01-2002 919013853574 Indian OPEN SEAT

410701367 225623 RUFINA LOUI J JERARD LOUI M VIRGIN ZITA J BCNO 30-01-2001 919443655908 Indian OPEN SEAT

280403286 225633
VIDHUNYA 
ANIYERI

VINAYAKUMAR 
ANIYERI REETHA KANNOTH BCNO 13-12-2001 919961382927 Indian OPEN SEAT

160112885 225635
VIDUSHI 
SHARMA SANJEEV KUMAR MINAKSHI EWNO 08-10-2000 919992615906 Indian OPEN SEAT

150238494 225650 SHRUTI PRIYA KISHOR KUMAR SUDHA BALA GNNO 07-07-2000 918292567500 Indian OPEN SEAT

280307147 225659
KRISHNAKRIPA 
 K K

RADHAKRISHNAN 
K K BEENA V P BCNO 20-06-2000 919447209670 Indian OPEN SEAT

440812799 225661
RAGINI 
GAUTAM RAM ASARE USHA RANI SCNO 08-07-1996 916306565034 Indian OPEN SEAT
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220115511 225676

HARANI VIVEK 
SANTOSHKUM
AR

HARANI 
SANTOSHKUMAR 
KHAJUMALBHAI

HARANI SUSHILABEN 
SATOSHKUMAR EWNO 09-06-2002 917600713942 Indian OPEN SEAT

411400371 225685 ROHITH B T THIRUMAL B
DEIVA SIGAMANI 
REVATHI SCNO 17-05-2001 919894636279 Indian OPEN SEAT

460806529 225688
RAJDEEP 
MONDAL ASHOK MONDAL GITA MONDAL SCNO 27-08-2000 919433613890 Indian OPEN SEAT

420110490 225689
NOUSU SAI 
VAMSHIKA NOUSU ARUN

THANGADIPALLY 
POORNIMA SCNO 18-11-2000 919966828715 Indian OPEN SEAT

280908385 225694
FIDA HASHIM 
N V HASHIM N V FATHIMA P BCNO 14-11-1999 917736380338 Indian OPEN SEAT

460901673 225696 SHREYASI DAS
SWAPAN 
KRISHNA DAS KABERI ADHIKARI DAS SCNO 29-02-2000 919434969464 Indian OPEN SEAT

420137765 225740
KATRAVATH 
CHARAN

KATRAVATH 
RUKYA NAYAK KATRAVATH KAMALA STNO 28-05-2001 919440045714 Indian OPEN SEAT

220300407 225741

MEHTA 
DHRITI 
PARTHIV MEHTA PARTHIV MEHTA SWATI GNNO 18-02-2001 919426266206 Indian OPEN SEAT

200105694 225742
BHAVYA 
KAPOOR RAJESH KAPOOR SANGEETA KAPOOR GNNO 17-03-2001 919821768906 Indian OPEN SEAT

280601314 225746
ANUPAMA 
ANIL M ANIL KUMAR SMINU SANKAR GNNO 03-10-2000 919497780029 Indian OPEN SEAT

281104308 225755

ANANTHAPAD
MANABHAN C 
S C D SIVANANDAN BINDU U K SCNO 05-10-1999 919497032149 Indian OPEN SEAT

390506811 225763 TANYA SINGH DINESH KUMAR SATVERI SCNO 08-11-1999 919680282382 Indian OPEN SEAT

200141307 225782
NEHA 
GOSWAMI SUNIL DUTT GIRI KIRAN BCNO 19-06-1999 919953072121 Indian OPEN SEAT

300102472 225796
AASHITA 
MADHAV

RAJESH KUMAR 
MADHAV ARCHANA TYAGI SCNO 29-03-2001 919926874712 Indian OPEN SEAT
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281111495 225804
RISHAN M 
SHIRAZ SHIRAZ M ESMAIL SHEENA SHIRAZ BCNO 22-12-2000 919846116167 Indian OPEN SEAT

260309676 225807 AMAN KUMAR ANIL KUMAR RAVI PUSHPA KUMARI SCNO 30-08-2000 917870501003 Indian OPEN SEAT

440705476 225812 SMRITI SINGH SURENDRA SINGH MITHLESH SINGH SCNO 18-07-1998
809994540580
99 Indian OPEN SEAT

220701675 225822 GORANIA JAY
GORANIA MALDE 
BHAI GORANIA INDU BEN BCNO 14-01-2002 919825643696 Indian OPEN SEAT

311808804 225823

CHRISTIE 
VARGHESE 
THARAKANAL

VARGHESE 
CHERIAN 
THARAKANAL SALY GNNO 24-12-2000 919702047863 Indian OPEN SEAT

220900159 225837

TIRATH 
DAISHIKBHAI 
PATEL

DAISHIKBHAI 
HARISHBHAI 
PATEL

SHITAL DAISHIKBHAI 
PATEL GNNO 06-11-1999 916355954419 Indian OPEN SEAT

300312305 225841
PRIYANSHI 
VYAS GIRISH VYAS SWATI VYAS GNNO 16-04-2000 918720008442 Indian OPEN SEAT

420118090 225853

SIVAKOTI 
PRAVEEN 
CHANDRA

SIVAKOTI 
CHANDRA 
SEKHAR

SIVAKOTI PUSHPA 
LATHA SCNO 20-07-2002 918522079266 Indian OPEN SEAT

280305832 225859 ASHIK M M MANOJ M C SUJATHA MANOJ SCNO 23-06-2001 919048335441 Indian OPEN SEAT
230102552 225896 ALIA AZMI HISAM AZMI SABOOHI AZMI GNNO 09-12-2001 919810233122 Indian OPEN SEAT

390508268 225905

APARNA 
ASARAM 
KHAPKE ASARAM SAVITA BCNO 03-10-1999 919423019587 Indian OPEN SEAT

390602154 225923
APARNA 
SODANI

DINESH KUMAR 
SODANI ASHA SODANI EWNO 09-12-2000 919413813051 Indian OPEN SEAT

150211587 225931 RICHA
RAJ KUMAR 
PODDAR RUBY KUMARI BCNO 06-06-1999 916205673218 Indian OPEN SEAT

260306029 225938 ABHIJIT SINGH LAW SINGH ANJU SINGH GNNO 15-10-2001 919937101621 Indian OPEN SEAT

Page 4567 of 7016



LIST FOR EIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR STRAY VACANCY UG 2019 (OPEN SEAT)
Rollno Rank Name FatherName MotherName CandCat Dob mobileNo Nationality AppliedCounselling

300304313 225948
VANDANA 
DHARVE

HARI SINGH 
DHARVE TEJU DHARVE STNO 08-03-1999 918120649023 Indian OPEN SEAT

220401182 225960
SINGH NEHAL 
PREMNATH

PREMNATH 
RAMCHANDRA 
SINGH ANITA SINGH GNNO 09-04-1997 919829091103 Indian OPEN SEAT

420104715 225961 ERAM FATIMA
SYED MUKHTAR 
HUSSAIN KHUSRO JEHAN EWNO 03-06-2000 916309437320 Indian OPEN SEAT

220907015 225962 PATEL KIRTAL HEMANTKUMAR BHANUBEN EWNO 24-08-2000 918155034469 Indian OPEN SEAT

270233515 225963
S SRIDEVI 
KARTHIKA V SANGILIRAJ S SARAVANA KUMARI EWNO 06-06-2002 919080375598 Indian OPEN SEAT

380401897 225974
SANJANA 
MITTAL

ANIL KUMAR 
MITTAL ROZY MITTAL GNNO 05-08-2001 916284597328 Indian OPEN SEAT

280908285 225979
ANASWARA V 
S SUNDARAN V GEENA K SCNO 17-04-2000 918289854382 Indian OPEN SEAT

120506204 225995

KOLIPAKULA 
GNANA 
LAKSHMI 
KUSUMA 
DEEPTHI

KOLIPAKULA 
VENKATA BALAJI 
RAO

KOLIPAKULA VENKATA 
SATYA SIVA SUJATHA EWNO 20-12-2002 919299009868 Indian OPEN SEAT

281113046 226005 DEVIKA S SREEKANTH V S SOUMYA O GNNO 14-05-2000 917510211341 Indian OPEN SEAT
230200268 226008 PANKAJ JAI SINGH VEENA DEVI BCPH 22-11-2000 917027676647 Indian OPEN SEAT

280600512 226030
SONA 
ELIZEBATH REJI REJI THOMAS JIJI REJI GNNO 27-01-2000 919645004905 Indian OPEN SEAT

280901197 226033
BHARATH 
KRISHNA SOMAPRASAD M BINDU S GNNO 24-02-2001 919447106877 Indian OPEN SEAT

200116752 226044
GARIMA 
SINGH

SATISH KUMAR 
SINGH PUSHPANJALI SINGH EWNO 12-01-1999 916200180601 Indian OPEN SEAT

281201482 226060
FLYEN 
THOMAS THOMAS LALAN BEENA LALAN BCNO 07-02-1999 918157892995 Indian OPEN SEAT
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300403575 226074 ANUSHRI SONI DINESH SONI SAVITA SONI GNNO 18-02-2001 919406740856 Indian OPEN SEAT

280106319 226076

SAHLA 
SHAHJAHAN 
MANALITHARA

SHAHJAHAN 
MANALITHARA 
ABDULLAKUNJU SAJILA SHAHJAHAN BCNO 22-03-2001 918547414811 Indian OPEN SEAT

411300043 226077 KEERTHIKA V VELUCHAMY S RAMALAKSHMI V BCNO 12-08-2001 918870557973 Indian OPEN SEAT

411402859 226080 ELAKKIYA S SELVARAJ M UMAMAGESWARI A BCNO 17-08-2002
032498426303
24 Indian OPEN SEAT

200131009 226089
VISHAL 
BISWAS SUPHAL BISWAS RATNA BISWAS SCNO 10-09-2000 919625864399 Indian OPEN SEAT

200120032 226099 JATIN SINGH KULDEEP SINGH RAKHI BCNO 28-11-2000 919654307051 Indian OPEN SEAT

310300701 226106
SARVESH 
JAISWAL

SURYAPRAKSH 
JAISWAL MAMTA JAISWAL GNNO 08-12-2000 919822126706 Indian OPEN SEAT

120104036 226117
NOOR BASHA 
JASMIN

NOOR BASHA 
KHADAR VALLI

NOOR BASHA 
HASEENA BCNO 06-06-2001 917732095126 Indian OPEN SEAT

200149415 226127 GUNJAN KAILASH VIR SUDESH GNNO 23-06-2000 919953487394 Indian OPEN SEAT

311403914 226132
ABHILASH 
MENON

SANTHOSH 
MENON GEETHA MENON GNNO 10-09-2001 919819631315 Indian OPEN SEAT

411300488 226151 LAKSHMI S MUTHU E S NAMBITHAI S BCNO 19-11-1998 917397158143 Indian OPEN SEAT

220111471 226164

VESUWALA 
HELI 
MUKESHCHAN
DRA

MUKESHCHANDR
A RESHMABEN BCNO 06-11-2001 919724324476 Indian OPEN SEAT

200155755 226171 ZEENAT
MOHAMMAD 
SALIM SAMEENA BCNO 01-11-2000 919818830766 Indian OPEN SEAT

280801981 226183

MANJIMA 
UNNIKRISHNA
N

UNNIKRISHNAN 
M P N M ANNAPOORNA GNNO 22-09-2000 919446247167 Indian OPEN SEAT

270227141 226196 SANJAY B D DEVARAJ B R PUSHPA N R BCNO 28-01-2001 919632866853 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311107142 226207

NABEELA 
ANAM 
QURESHI

ZAKAULLAH 
QURESHI NAJMA QURESHI GNNO 18-10-2000 918552994816 Indian OPEN SEAT

200113960 226249
SHAIFALI 
SAGAR RAJESH SAGAR POONAM SAGAR SCNO 20-08-1998 919717057046 Indian OPEN SEAT

311512197 226252
AMOGH 
NAFDE ABHAY NAFDE VAISHALI NAFDE GNNO 23-09-2001 919067873041 Indian OPEN SEAT

370102991 226253 SIMRAN SHAW
SANJAY KUMAR 
SHAW SHEELA SHAW GNNO 07-10-2000 919894597804 Indian OPEN SEAT

460808877 226266
SULAGNA 
MAJUMDER

KAMAL 
CHANDRA 
MAJUMDER SIBANI MAJUMDER SCNO 10-04-2001 918918696041 Indian OPEN SEAT

450203945 226270
BHAWESH 
JOSHI

HEM CHANDRA 
JOSHI NEEMA JOSHI EWNO 04-02-2002 917088984588 Indian OPEN SEAT

200103957 226278 BILAL
NAZAR 
MOHAMMAD MEENA BCNO 02-01-2001 919871524455 Indian OPEN SEAT

460801594 226282
SOUJANYA 
HAZRA

SAMARESH 
HAZRA CHHAYA HAZRA SCNO 01-05-2002 917003060463 Indian OPEN SEAT

410205748 226298 SURYA R RAVI D DEVI T BCNO 14-07-2001 919790004351 Indian OPEN SEAT

420504135 226307
GURRAM 
SAICHARAN

GURRAM 
MAHENDAR 
REDDY GURRAM SARITHA GNNO 25-12-2000 919515976706 Indian OPEN SEAT

420201944 226312

TEEGALA 
ADITYA 
VARDHAN

TEEGALA 
DEVENDAR

TEEGALA 
MANJULATHA BCNO 08-06-2001 919490044694 Indian OPEN SEAT

120600127 226316
PALURU 
KAVYA SRI

PALURU 
TIRUPATHI RAO PALURU SUGUNA BCNO 11-07-2000 917259371955 Indian OPEN SEAT

270210957 226317 PRUTHVI B M
MANJE GOWDA 
C S SHASHIKALA K J BCNO 08-01-1999 916363298993 Indian OPEN SEAT

410117995 226318 DIVYA A ANANDHAN K KUSALAKUMARI A SCNO 10-04-2001 919840181202 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120514777 226324

MATTA 
SPANDANA 
BRIGHTY

MATTA 
CHANDRA 
SHEKHAR MATTA HIMA BINDU SCNO 05-07-2001 919000540363 Indian OPEN SEAT

270201897 226326 ANKITHA H HANUMAPPA V PADMAVATHI DEVI H SCNO 06-01-2001 919449533396 Indian OPEN SEAT

270243666 226328

SHAIK 
MOHAMMAD 
FAYAZ YASEEN

SHAIK 
ENAYATHULLA SHAIK ZEENATH EWNO 31-05-2001 919959649633 Indian OPEN SEAT

410800394 226337 MUTHURAJA D
DHARMALINGAM 
M INBALATHA D SCNO 08-02-2001 919442717589 Indian OPEN SEAT

311313536 226346

GAWALI 
CHETAN 
GULAB GAWALI GULAB GAWALI REKHA STNO 05-04-2000 917620690100 Indian OPEN SEAT

270580320 226351
AYESHA 
TAZHEEN MD ASADKHAN FARUQSULTANA BCNO 01-06-2002 918550005875 Indian OPEN SEAT

390604625 226352 ANCHAL PARGI LALSINGH PARGI ANJANA PARGI STNO 09-08-1999 917568189646 Indian OPEN SEAT

120506078 226356
KUNA SESHA 
PREETHIKA

KUNA FALGUNA 
RAO KUNA LATHA BCNO 15-02-2002 918985406541 Indian OPEN SEAT

311212538 226358

CHAKRANARA
YAN PRATIMA 
JIVAN JIVAN SADHANA SCNO 21-06-2000 919370325247 Indian OPEN SEAT

440717189 226359
ANUVITA 
CHAUDHARY

SHYAM DAYAL 
CHAUDHARY MANJULA CHAUDHARY SCNO 01-04-1997 919956195510 Indian OPEN SEAT

150222225 226372
ADITYA 
ABHISHEK MADAN KUMAR BABITA KUMARI SCNO 25-02-1998 917903401986 Indian OPEN SEAT

120510840 226374
RATHOD 
HRUTHIK NAIK RATHOD SRAVAN RATHOD VIJAYABAI STNO 11-07-2001 919133628237 Indian OPEN SEAT
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410701424 226379
KRISHNA V 
NAIR VIJAYAN N R P MINI EWNO 24-10-1997 919539078502 Indian OPEN SEAT

310504694 226381

GHANGHAV 
SURAJ 
SITARAM SITARAM URMILA SCNO 30-06-1999 919096254380 Indian OPEN SEAT

410702656 226384
NAVEEN JITH 
U A UDAYA KUMAR G GEETHA RANI BCNO 29-12-2001 919597686759 Indian OPEN SEAT

390506933 226398
AMANDEEP 
KAUR KHANDA SINGH KULDEEP KAUR SCNO 27-11-1998 919428694990 Indian OPEN SEAT

120100468 226401
TALAKAYALA 
SAHITHI PRIYA

TALAKAYALA 
SUDHAKAR

TALAKAYALA 
SATYAVATHI SCNO 05-07-1998 919440784773 Indian OPEN SEAT

390300148 226404 MOHD SADIQ MOHD SALEEM TABESSUM ARA BCNO 16-11-1999 919413101347 Indian OPEN SEAT

200125182 226412
MUKUL 
SHERSIA MOHINDER PAL PUSHPA WATI SCNO 11-05-2000 919711117960 Indian OPEN SEAT

440704391 226418
ASHISH 
KUMAR

MITHLESH 
KUMAR SUNITA DEVI SCNO 07-06-1998 919120720562 Indian OPEN SEAT

360406131 226427 MONALI SETHI
MANORANJAN 
SETHI MANDAKINI BEHERA SCNO 03-09-1997 918895947915 Indian OPEN SEAT

270241215 226429

MANJUNATH 
SHIVANANDA 
HUGAR SHIVANANDA KALAVATHI BCNO 22-07-2000 919741848071 Indian OPEN SEAT

311021206 226430
TUMBADA 
SAKSHI RAMU RAMU TUMBADA RAGINI TUMBADA STNO 29-04-2001 917715015697 Indian OPEN SEAT

460803108 226441 SANIA ISLAM RAFIQUL ISLAM TAHERA ISLAM BCNO 01-10-1999 919007017082 Indian OPEN SEAT

390358240 226449
MUSKAN 
DAYMA RADHEY SHYAM LAXMI DEVI SCNO 03-04-2001 919828382276 Indian OPEN SEAT

300321637 226471
HEMANT 
YADAV

SATYNARAYAN 
YADAV SUNITA YADAV BCNO 24-04-1991 919644061702 Indian OPEN SEAT
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411001662 226475 SINDHU G
GNANAAMUDHA
N S KANNAGI G BCNO 30-01-2001 919442902629 Indian OPEN SEAT

120611491 226487
VEERAMALLA 
SAI LIKHITHA V NAGA PRASAD

V VIJAYA CHANDRA 
LATHA BCNO 28-06-2001 919290426844 Indian OPEN SEAT

120301706 226490
BANDELA 
JAYANTH

BANDELA 
JOSHUVA PAUL 
RAJ

PALAGIRI ARUNA 
JYOTHI SCNO 18-11-2002 918106870001 Indian OPEN SEAT

420500576 226491
LAKAVATH 
AKHILA

LAKAVATH 
HARISINGH LAKAVATH SHARADA STNO 10-12-1999 919618718268 Indian OPEN SEAT

120610124 226515
SONY 
BOMMALI SUNDARA RAO SUSEELA SCNO 27-03-2002 917993390145 Indian OPEN SEAT

390326905 226518

DEVESH 
PRAVIR 
BHAGAT

GIRDHAR RAM 
BHAGAT RAJNI BHAGAT STNO 13-08-1999 918448686783 Indian OPEN SEAT

411006943 226520 BHAVYASRI S SELVARAJU J RAJESWARI S SCNO 12-05-2001 918903104506 Indian OPEN SEAT
230200774 226536 PANKAJ RAI RANBIR SINGH ANITA DEVI SCNO 24-05-1999 917988082761 Indian OPEN SEAT

300501781 226538
HRITIK 
PARIHAR

OMPRAKASH 
PARIHAR SUMAN PARIHAR SCNO 14-09-1999 918109777461 Indian OPEN SEAT

150201501 226539
CHANCHAL 
KUMARI

VIJAY KUMAR 
MANDAL RANJANA KUMARI BCNO 25-12-1998 917733078196 Indian OPEN SEAT

120504965 226543
SARIYAM 
DIVYA JYOTHI

SARIYAM 
BUCHAIAH TELLAM SUNEETHA STNO 18-01-2002 919492602478 Indian OPEN SEAT

120611111 226547
ALYANA 
JHANSI RANI

ALYANA 
DEVENDRA 
KUMAR ALYANA SUJATA BCNO 17-07-2000 919178774189 Indian OPEN SEAT

410116452 226573
KAUVYAPRIYA 
V VAIDYANATHAN BHUVANESWARI GNNO 25-08-2000 919940053724 Indian OPEN SEAT

310413772 226577
MAHORE 
SNEHAL ANIL ANIL NIRMALA BCNO 22-12-2001 919822674169 Indian OPEN SEAT

420502333 226581
ALAVALA S R 
MONALISA ALAVALA SAMUEL

ALAVALA SWARNA 
LATHA SCNO 05-07-2000 919908843420 Indian OPEN SEAT
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410908344 226582 SWETHA V VEERAPANDIAN G VASANTHI A BCNO 10-07-2001 916382820664 Indian OPEN SEAT

120205806 226584

SHAIK 
RESHMA 
BEGAM

SHAIK 
KHASIMVALI SHAIK HASEENA EWNO 12-03-2001 918247579531 Indian OPEN SEAT

270880089 226591
BHARATH S 
KUMAR

SRINIVASA 
KUMAR D SAROJA D M SCNO 08-09-2000 919449364129 Indian OPEN SEAT

120407439 226599
THAMMISETTY 
 SRAVANI T RAVI T RADHA BCNO 31-08-1999 916303484960 Indian OPEN SEAT

410902613 226601
EZHIL 
SHARMA D DHANAPAL P JAYAKODI M D SCNO 02-02-2000 919487039143 Indian OPEN SEAT

460103288 226604 SHYAM ROY NITYANANDA ROY SHILA ROY SCNO 23-01-1999 917001786069 Indian OPEN SEAT

420114272 226615
SUDARSI 
RAMYA SUDHAKAR RAO S ASHA JYOTHI S SCNO 29-06-2002 918985751479 Indian OPEN SEAT

390306815 226616 ARUN MEENA HANSRAJ MEENA SAROJ MEENA STNO 24-09-2001 918529820509 Indian OPEN SEAT

120606532 226617
KAMMAKATLA 
 RAMANNA

KAMMAKATLA 
RAJA RAO

KAMMAKATLA 
MANGAMMA BCNO 25-11-1999 918897023708 Indian OPEN SEAT

410703341 226619 BENISHA P PERINBARAJ N PACKIYA SUMATHI R BCNO 15-06-2001 916381945446 Indian OPEN SEAT

281210329 226624
SAYANA 
SHAJAR SHAJAR P A NISHA SHAJAR BCNO 19-05-2000 919074810327 Indian OPEN SEAT

440502289 226625
SANJANA 
BHARTI RAKESH KUMAR SUNITA DEVI SCNO 07-04-2000 919451348241 Indian OPEN SEAT

310405796 226632
ALMALEKAR 
SANCHI SUNIL SUNIL ASHWINI SCNO 22-10-2001 918369258500 Indian OPEN SEAT

420503352 226635
SAMALA 
SUSHENI

SAMALA 
VENKATESHWARL
U SAMALA LALITHADEVI BCNO 12-06-2000 919490456743 Indian OPEN SEAT

281206453 226637
THAMANNA 
BASHEER

MOHAMMED 
BASHEER P K JABEENA BASHEER BCNO 03-09-1998 919495424019 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420135509 226643
A SIRINI 
REDDY

A SURENDER 
REDDY A MADHAVI GNNO 10-08-2001 919052442303 Indian OPEN SEAT

281114009 226667 S ABHIRAMI SAJI V S NEEMA C GNNO 04-01-2002 919895786745 Indian OPEN SEAT

460201394 226683
ADIL RASHID 
RAHMANI ABIDUR RAHMAN NASIMA PRAVIN GNNO 30-08-1998 918292192786 Indian OPEN SEAT

120103664 226696
SHAIK 
ARSHIYA SHAIK ABDULLA SHAIK RIZWANA BCNO 27-03-2002 919652207590 Indian OPEN SEAT

410905986 226698
MEGAVARSHI
NI A ANNAMALAI K KALA N SCNO 19-11-2000 919003315179 Indian OPEN SEAT

390600459 226705
DHULESHWAR 
MAIDA DEVJI MAIDA KAUDI DEVI STNO 20-03-1997 917665849978 Indian OPEN SEAT

220104553 226715
KAZI USAIID 
ZIYAUDDIN ZIYAUDDIN S KAZI KHURSHID KAZI GNNO 08-09-2001 919427049506 Indian OPEN SEAT

410101093 226725
GNANESWAR 
D DHANDAPANI N SANTHALAKSHMI BCNO 12-09-2001 919444328736 Indian OPEN SEAT

280707601 226733
SREELEKSHMI 
A P V ANILKUMAR SAILINY V P SCNO 25-04-2000 919447272836 Indian OPEN SEAT

120509640 226755
JONNADULA 
KEERTHI

JONNADULA 
BHASKARA RAO

JONNADULA 
RAJESWARI BCNO 07-04-2001 919948499285 Indian OPEN SEAT

270512119 226769
SHAVANA 
GUARANTEE ABDUL GANI KULSUMBI BCNO 01-06-2001 919448174837 Indian OPEN SEAT

410600732 226780
SIFANA 
RESHMA B BURMANULLA G SAMEEMA B BCNO 11-09-2000 918825941935 Indian OPEN SEAT

120501672 226783

YENIGALLA 
PHANI 
TRIVISH 
KUMAR

YENIGALLA 
SRINIVASA RAO

YENIGALLA KOMALI 
LAKSHMI EWNO 28-07-2001 919502066807 Indian OPEN SEAT

270701513 226788 CHANDAN B S SURESHA B K VANAJAKSHAMMA A BCNO 31-10-2001 919844374843 Indian OPEN SEAT

170202446 226812 FARAZ ANSARY SAMI ANSARY NIGAR ANSARY BCNO 02-10-1999 917898231138 Indian OPEN SEAT
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170105889 226821
PRIYANKA 
SINGH NAGRAJ SINGH KUNVAR BAI STNO 18-01-1998 918718834360 Indian OPEN SEAT

120510436 226825
TUMMALACHE
RLA JAHNAVI

TUMMALACHERL
A 
VENKATESWARA 
RAO

TUMMALACHERLA 
MADHAVI BCNO 04-06-2001 919491545620 Indian OPEN SEAT

460801194 226826
SOHINI 
BISWAS SANKAR BISWAS RUPA BISWAS BCNO 26-07-2002 919733517362 Indian OPEN SEAT

420124630 226833
GOPI JHANSI 
RANI

GOPI RAMESH 
KUMAR GOPI LAXMI RANI SCNO 24-08-1999 919381532079 Indian OPEN SEAT

220904703 226837

RATHOD 
MAHESHWARI
BEN RAJENDRASINH HEMKUVARBA EWNO 20-11-2000 918160732211 Indian OPEN SEAT

310104614 226848
GANDHI RIYA 
SACHIN

GANDHI SACHIN 
CHANDANMAL

GANDHI RUPALI 
SACHIN GNNO 06-05-2001 919588408685 Indian OPEN SEAT

420124510 226854
PASULA 
GAYATHRI

PASULA 
KRISHNAPRASAD PASULA MOUNIKA SCNO 10-08-2000 919440173473 Indian OPEN SEAT

260104061 226865
TANWEER 
RASHID

HARUN AL 
RASHID ANJUMAN ARA BEGUM BCNO 11-12-1994 917905497478 Indian OPEN SEAT

420100714 226871 G ENOSH G BHASKARA RAO G JASMINE BCNO 14-05-2001 919866751440 Indian OPEN SEAT

270104730 226876

MUSKAN 
RAFEEK 
PANARI

RAFEEK GULAB 
PANARI

HAMEEDA RAFEEK 
PANARI GNNO 12-11-2001 917829279260 Indian OPEN SEAT

440808264 226882 PRIYA YADAV
ANIL KUMAR 
YADAV MANJU DEVI BCNO 13-09-1999 918948241031 Indian OPEN SEAT

281108610 226897
ACSAH ELZA 
MATHEWS

LIJU MATHEWS 
JOHN

ANNA PRIYA LIJU 
MATHEWS GNNO 07-03-2001 919496731703 NRI OPEN SEAT
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311804072 226901

JETHANI 
MUSKAN 
MOHAN MOHAN RACHANA GNNO 15-12-2001 919730069300 Indian OPEN SEAT

180101041 226909

PRASAD 
JEETENDRA 
SUBHASH

PRASAD 
SUBHASH 
JAYRAM

PRASAD PRAMILADEVI 
SUBHASH BCNO 05-09-1999 918238216902 Indian OPEN SEAT

270213589 226916
NAVANEETH S 
KUMAR SHIVAKUMAR D R BINDU B M BCNO 02-01-2002 919741308702 Indian OPEN SEAT

411200726 226932 SUKHI ROY SUNDARARAJ MEENAKUMARI SCNO 01-05-2002 919443207689 Indian OPEN SEAT

311021363 226935

MAYUR 
BRIJBHUSHAN 
VISHWAKARM
A

BRIJBHUSHAN 
PARASNATH 
VISHWAKARMA

INDRANI 
BRIJBHUSHAN 
VISHWAKARMA GNNO 24-03-2001 917900066451 Indian OPEN SEAT

311313795 226952

PRANAV 
SHASHIKANT 
KANADE

SHASHIKANT 
RAMESH KANADE

SUSHMA SHASHIKANT 
KANADE BCNO 22-11-2000 918788358235 Indian OPEN SEAT

411202240 226956 JANANI H HARIDOSS V MALARVIZHI P SCNO 19-03-2001 919751710943 Indian OPEN SEAT

240104509 226962
KANIKA 
SHARMA

AJAY KUMAR 
SHARMA NISHA SHARMA EWNO 08-06-2002 919418125826 Indian OPEN SEAT

270239065 226975 VISHAL SHARANABASAVA VIRAJESHWARI GNNO 05-11-2001 917829833007 Indian OPEN SEAT
270213655 226981 J SANJANA P JAYAPRASAD J DEEPA STNO 21-09-2001 919591821421 Indian OPEN SEAT

281207459 227013 AKSHAY M L LATHINDRAN M N DEEPTHI E P BCNO 31-03-2001 919387112804 Indian OPEN SEAT

380101211 227016
KUNWARPREE
T SINGH HARPREET SINGH PRABHJOT KAUR BCNO 30-01-2001 919417128051 Indian OPEN SEAT

420135567 227026
J CALEB JOEL 
RAJ D JEBARAJ V FLORENCE VICTORIA BCNO 29-07-2000 918886167352 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420136911 227031

DUNDIGALLA 
SAKETHARAM
A REDDY

DUNDIGALLA 
SRINIVAS REDDY

KOMATREDDY 
SRUJANA GNNO 30-04-2002 919866243865 Indian OPEN SEAT

410907119 227041
RUDRAPRIYAN 
 D DURAI R K KALA G BCNO 12-06-2000 919443193168 Indian OPEN SEAT

370101937 227044 JAGAPRIYAN J JAGADEESAN JOTHI J SCNO 07-03-2001 919600718603 Indian OPEN SEAT
281204758 227049 SABNA P P ISMAYIL SAKEENA E BCNO 28-02-2000 919746166972 Indian OPEN SEAT
270301313 227050 SHEETHAL J U UMESH H JAYAMMA R SCNO 16-04-2001 919845985442 Indian OPEN SEAT

260103927 227059
NIHARIKA 
NISHA SUBHASH DAS GITANJALI DAS SCNO 08-08-2000 918229809260 Indian OPEN SEAT

270880044 227062 VARSHITHA K KEMPARAJU S PRATHIBA S BCNO 05-11-2001 918296086134 Indian OPEN SEAT

390512254 227078
PATIL SAVITRI 
VIJAY

VIJAY NARAYAN 
PATIL SAVITA BCNO 07-02-2000 919326198066 Indian OPEN SEAT

411404622 227099
DINESH 
KUMAR M MANI V SUDHA V BCNO 14-06-2000 919531241421 Indian OPEN SEAT

410100020 227110
ADHITHYA 
SRIRAM A ANBAZHAGAN S SENTHAMARAI A SCNO 23-08-2002 917401036899 Indian OPEN SEAT

270602903 227123
VIJAYAKUMAR 
CHOUDRI

HANAMAPPA 
CHOUDRI AKKAMAHADEVI BCNO 23-02-2000 919900830969 Indian OPEN SEAT

370106678 227125
MANISHADEVI 
E ELANGOVAN E MALATHI E SCNO 29-08-2000 919444555047 Indian OPEN SEAT

170304867 227139

GUL 
TABASSUM 
JAVED

MOHAMMED 
JAVED FAREHA JAVED GNNO 25-03-1999 917748016163 Indian OPEN SEAT

390502061 227141 PARIDHI JAIN BABU LAL JAIN NAMRATA JAIN GNNO 06-02-2002 919829767935 Indian OPEN SEAT
411402022 227143 SHRUTHI N V VIJAI N G MALATHI K GNNO 27-10-2000 919486370478 Indian OPEN SEAT

390410305 227160
CHETNA 
CHOUHAN

DINESH KUMAR 
CHOUHAN BHAWANA CHOUHAN SCNO 30-05-2000 919413742217 Indian OPEN SEAT

200128411 227161 SIMRAN BIJENDER RAHI RADHA RAHI SCNO 24-10-1999 919971344763 Indian OPEN SEAT

Page 4578 of 7016



LIST FOR EIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR STRAY VACANCY UG 2019 (OPEN SEAT)
Rollno Rank Name FatherName MotherName CandCat Dob mobileNo Nationality AppliedCounselling

200123464 227163 SRISHTY LOKESH SHARMA AMITA GNNO 01-01-2002 919350238714 Indian OPEN SEAT

160102836 227171 PINKI KRISHAN KUMAR SHEELA GNNO 18-08-2000 918685900595 Indian OPEN SEAT

410115788 227193
BIDISHA 
PANDA R C PANDA SRABANI PANDA GNNO 24-12-2000 919444538382 Indian OPEN SEAT

270222742 227194 MAYUKHA V L
V B LAKSHMANA 
REDDY H R NANDINI GNNO 21-01-2002 919490475064 Indian OPEN SEAT

240204178 227207
KANCHAN 
KASHYAP KAMLESH DUTT LEELA DEVI SCNO 21-08-2000 919418446277 Indian OPEN SEAT

390330767 227209 VIVEK SAINI BEGRAJ SAINI SANTARA DEVI BCNO 02-07-1998 917240022316 Indian OPEN SEAT

120611342 227222
CHENCHALA 
SAI DURGA

CHENCHALA 
RAMA KRISHNA 
RAO

CHENCHALA 
SATYAVATI BCNO 01-01-2001 918500886546 Indian OPEN SEAT

311012679 227236
MANIAR 
DISHANT NITIN NITIN PARUL GNNO 29-01-2001 918828160202 Indian OPEN SEAT

220600390 227251

RAVAL 
VAISHNAVI 
ASHISHKUMAR

RAVAL 
ASHISHKUMAR 
KISHORBHAI

RAVAL RACHANABEN 
ASHISHKUMAR GNNO 18-07-2001 919879010037 Indian OPEN SEAT

360504125 227258
SHREELAGNA 
MISHRA

SUDHANSU 
SEKHAR MISHRA

RANJEETA 
MAHAPATRA GNNO 19-06-2000 919437314745 Indian OPEN SEAT

390314993 227261
MANISHA 
MEENA

SUNDERLAL 
MEENA RAJ KUMARI STNO 17-03-2002 919899537510 Indian OPEN SEAT

460814319 227266
ANWESHA 
ROY DEBANSU ROY RATNA ROY BCNO 20-02-2001 919748825138 Indian OPEN SEAT

450300107 227272 SHREYA
JITENDRA SINGH 
PUNDIR KUSUM PUNDIR EWNO 08-12-2001 919720404082 Indian OPEN SEAT

411400227 227275 SHWETHA V VENKATESAN S RAMYA V BCNO 16-09-2000 919171700365 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390508649 227293 PREETI RAVINDER SHEELA GNNO 09-01-2000 919996764718 Indian OPEN SEAT

410105918 227295
JAYACHANDAR 
 P PUNNIYAKOTTI S DHANALAKSHMI P BCNO 31-05-2002 919080413719 Indian OPEN SEAT

260103960 227302
MADHURIMA 
PATRA BISWAJIT PATRA MITA PATRA EWNO 05-04-2002 919431322091 Indian OPEN SEAT

270605858 227306 YUKTI BAFNA
JEETENDAR 
KUMAR BAFNA KAVITA BAFNA BCNO 06-06-2001 919449850046 Indian OPEN SEAT

410113482 227313 MAHITHA R RAMMOHAN S USHAKUMARI R GNNO 13-10-2001 919994270427 Indian OPEN SEAT

410120774 227315
NANDHA 
KUMAR M N NAGARAJAN M BHAGYA LAKSHMI B R BCNO 13-12-2001 919940133573 Indian OPEN SEAT

311213397 227316
BHALERAO 
SHWETA HARI HARI SANGHAMITRA SCNO 27-08-1998 919503673725 Indian OPEN SEAT

270102517 227339

SANTOSH 
KALYANI 
BADIGER KALYANI BADIGER

DRAKSHAYANI 
BADIGER BCNO 27-05-2000 919740883898 Indian OPEN SEAT

440813104 227340 AREENA BANO SHOAIB AHMAD RAFAT BANO GNNO 02-11-2000 917007635385 Indian OPEN SEAT

120405072 227341
PALAMANI 
VAISHNAVI

PALAMANI 
JANAKI RAMAIAH PALAMANI PADMINI EWNO 25-01-2002 919959131101 Indian OPEN SEAT

460900573 227362
SANSKRITI 
CHANDA

SUBHASH 
CHANDA MAMANI CHANDA GNNO 07-03-1999 918327381688 Indian OPEN SEAT

280604106 227364 SARANYA C S SASIKUMAR CHANDRAMANI D BCNO 20-06-2000 919744982610 Indian OPEN SEAT

310106606 227365

MEGHALI 
BABASAHEB 
KARALE

BABASAHEB 
DHONDIRAM 
KARALE

MANISHA BABASAHEB 
KARALE BCNO 29-04-2002 918605981156 Indian OPEN SEAT

311313803 227370
PRADNYA 
UTTAM KALE

UTTAM SRIMANT 
KALE MANGAL UTTAM KALE GNNO 06-08-2001 919689540949 Indian OPEN SEAT

280610814 227371
PRATIBHA 
PRASAD

RAGHAVAN 
PILLAI 
JAYAPRASAD GINY JAYAPRASAD GNNO 11-01-2000 917356170569 Indian OPEN SEAT
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410201314 227372
GOKULKRISHN
A M K KUMARAVEL T P MAHESWARI S BCNO 27-11-2000 919942216132 Indian OPEN SEAT

460100254 227374

SUBHAM 
CHATTOPADH
YAY

SUMAN 
CHATTOPADHYAY

SHANTA 
CHATTOPADHYAY GNNO 12-12-1999 919002021196 Indian OPEN SEAT

420116247 227387

VAMARAJU 
NAYANA 
KOUMUDI

VAMARAJU V K 
BHARADWAJA VAMARAJU SOWJANYA GNNO 02-06-2000 919440055664 Indian OPEN SEAT

410300855 227403 SOWMIYA J JAYARAMAN J PALANIAMMAL J GNNO 22-10-1999 919442936034 Indian OPEN SEAT

411000633 227405
SUBHIKSHWAR
AN L LADAGURU A SAJITHA T BCNO 20-05-2001 919442821024 Indian OPEN SEAT

120601208 227408

YELLAPU 
DURGA 
GANESH

SATYANARAYANA 
YELLAPU

LEELA VARAHA ADI 
LAKSHMI YELLAPU BCNO 05-10-1998 917382133946 Indian OPEN SEAT

280501307 227416
SHAHARBAN 
M SUBAIR R ZUHRA M BCNO 14-06-1999 917034685880 Indian OPEN SEAT

300400072 227448
ANANT 
SHARMA NITIN SHARMA DEEPTI SHARMA GNNO 08-07-1999 919145901491 Indian OPEN SEAT

280201756 227456
CHRISTYMARIY
A JAMES JAMES KURIAN ELSAMMA JAMES GNNO 23-06-2001 917045186480 Indian OPEN SEAT

281103116 227492 NEHA JAYAN D C JAYAKUMAR SWAPNA BCNO 04-10-2000 919037119983 Indian OPEN SEAT

390304515 227506 AYUSH RAWAT
SUBHASH 
CHANDRA RAWAT SUNITA RAWAT GNNO 28-07-2000 919414525715 Indian OPEN SEAT

280908910 227512

SUMAN 
MUSTHAFA V 
K MUSTHAFA V K RAHEEMA K V BCNO 06-12-2000 917558966420 Indian OPEN SEAT

300309701 227515
MANOJ 
RATHORE

DEVILAL 
RATHORE SUGAN RATHORE BCNO 22-10-2001 917879252556 Indian OPEN SEAT

230103107 227570 JAHID KHAN SHARIF KHAN AKBARI BCNO 04-03-1999 919210601000 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311106004 227571
KETAKI GULAB 
SHENDE

GULAB 
TARACHAND 
SHENDE LATA SCNO 13-12-2000 919921885060 Indian OPEN SEAT

311517707 227579 DHRUVI KAMLESH KUMUDINI GNNO 03-04-2002 919890137633 Indian OPEN SEAT

170200409 227584
SWARNA 
SOMAWAR S SOMAWAR NITASHA SOMAWAR STNO 06-08-2001 917224844452 Indian OPEN SEAT

281105696 227594
ANANTHALEKS
HMI S SUDHIL KUMAR S REJANI J BCNO 02-11-2000 919846380136 Indian OPEN SEAT

440505802 227596
PRINCE 
KUMAR KISHWANATH SARITA DEVI STNO 08-05-2001 919919482485 Indian OPEN SEAT

450201983 227601
PARUL 
KAUSHAL K K SEN ARTI SINHA BCNO 17-10-2000 919412042147 Indian OPEN SEAT

420136534 227614
PULI 
MEGHANA PULI RAMDAS PULI HIMABINDU SCNO 27-05-2002 919032158513 Indian OPEN SEAT

310414651 227615
ROHIT DINESH 
PULATE DINESH JAYSHRI GNNO 04-05-2001 919850180051 Indian OPEN SEAT

411000654 227631
INAYATH 
AHAMED

AHAMED 
HUSSAIN

SHAFEENATHUL 
BUSHRA BCNO 28-07-2001 919842011211 Indian OPEN SEAT

311104765 227647 PRACHI PUNIA
SURAJ BHAN 
PUNIA BALA DEVI PUNIA SCNO 15-07-2002 917498070058 Indian OPEN SEAT

410206154 227650
M V 
VISHUVASH C MANICKAM C VIMALA BCNO 04-08-2002 919597604041 Indian OPEN SEAT

390316252 227652
UTTAM SINGH 
MEENA KAMLESH MEENA BADAM MEENA STNO 03-05-2001 919414001933 Indian OPEN SEAT

160109782 227680 RITIKA SINGH RAJ KAMAL SINGH ANGREJO DEVI SCNO 08-01-2002 919416847965 Indian OPEN SEAT

220105180 227686

PRIYANKA 
PRIYADARSANI 
 MOHANTY

PRAFULLA 
KUMAR 
MOHANTY

JYOTSNA RANI 
MOHANTY GNNO 13-09-2001 919427567949 Indian OPEN SEAT

440900122 227688 ADITYA JAIN AMIT JAIN ARTI JAIN GNNO 04-03-2000 919837168624 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270232254 227691
NIKITHA S 
REDDY SHRINIVAS S R JAYAMALA VC BCNO 01-04-2001 917026056062 Indian OPEN SEAT

410607121 227698
MADHUMITHA 
 M K MADHAVARAJ D KAVITHA M BCNO 12-10-2000 919442813930 Indian OPEN SEAT

460823101 227704
DEBJYOTI 
NASKAR SWAPAN NASKAR SARAMA NASKAR SCNO 23-05-2001 917001592253 Indian OPEN SEAT

280608542 227744
A ANJANA 
KRISHNAN GIRI KUMAR ASHA RANI GNNO 05-05-2000 919446428795 Indian OPEN SEAT

200124598 227762 KSHITI SINHA
NIRAJ KUMAR 
SINHA SHWETA SINHA GNNO 22-05-2001 919471892956 Indian OPEN SEAT

200119146 227798
VIBHOR 
NEHRA

KRISHAN PAL 
NEHRA RAJESH NEHRA GNNO 14-09-1995

828499586282
84 Indian OPEN SEAT

221000275 227804
PAL ASHISH 
RAMBACHAN RAMBACHAN PAL GEETA DEVI BCNO 22-09-1999 917228043277 Indian OPEN SEAT

281110954 227807
ANISOL A 
SUNDAR ANILKUMAR S VIJAYA S SCNO 14-01-1999 919567887244 Indian OPEN SEAT

410110088 227813 R RAHUL RAJA S RAJARAMAN R SELVI GNNO 24-11-2001 919841139639 Indian OPEN SEAT

311123603 227824
PAYAL SUNIL 
KARLEKAR

SUNIL F 
KARLEKAR

RUPREKHA SUNIL 
KARLEKAR BCNO 15-04-2001 919970076802 Indian OPEN SEAT

390303093 227867 PRACHI SURJAN SINGH MADHUBALA SCNO 11-09-2000 917357224283 Indian OPEN SEAT

390323021 227870 NEETU
MAHENDER 
KUMAR SUNITA DEVI BCPH 01-10-1997 919802863119 Indian OPEN SEAT

440810631 227874
ANKIT KUMAR 
KANAUJIA

CHANDRA 
SHEKHAR AZAD SUMAN CHAUDHARY SCNO 01-01-2002 919956114126 Indian OPEN SEAT

140213796 227877 PADI TUBING PADI CHILYANG PADI MAMUNG STNO 28-08-1998 917005166821 Indian OPEN SEAT

410802995 227878 RUPASHRI D
DHAKSHINAMOO
RTHY B M KANAGAVALLI A D BCNO 11-12-2001 919842733423 Indian OPEN SEAT

120302725 227891
BYNA SIVA 
PRIYA

BYNA LAKSHMI 
KANTHAM BYNA JAYANTHI BCNO 23-10-2001 919493237751 Indian OPEN SEAT

Page 4583 of 7016



LIST FOR EIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR STRAY VACANCY UG 2019 (OPEN SEAT)
Rollno Rank Name FatherName MotherName CandCat Dob mobileNo Nationality AppliedCounselling

420124108 227894
NEMMATHI 
SHIVANI

NEMMATHI 
VENUGOPAL NEMMATHI UMA RANI SCNO 21-07-1999 917780233139 Indian OPEN SEAT

410611306 227895 NEYA K KARTHIKEYAN P POONTHALIR K BCNO 31-07-2001 919443444254 Indian OPEN SEAT
270709218 227909 NITHIN R RAJESHA K L SHAILAJA D S BCNO 02-02-2002 919880977946 Indian OPEN SEAT

310412701 227911

MOHD 
PARVEZ 
SHAIKH

ABDUL RAHEEM 
SHAIKH HEENA KAUSER SHAIKH BCNO 25-07-2001 919325213695 Indian OPEN SEAT

280904324 227928
FADHIYA 
MANAF P V

ABDU MANAF 
PUTHANVEEDAN

SUMAYA 
THEKEYEDIVETTIYAKAT
H BCNO 14-08-2000 919207448020 Indian OPEN SEAT

420107398 227931
GUGULOTHU 
SANDEEP

GUGULOTHU 
SOMLA GUGULOTHU VIJAYA STNO 10-02-1999 917993268706 Indian OPEN SEAT

420200830 227932
MANCHIKATLA 
 PAVANI

MANCHIKATLA 
SRINIVAS MANCHIKATLA VANI BCNO 23-08-2001 919989160992 Indian OPEN SEAT

420124451 227933

SATHULURI 
POOJITHA 
CHOWDARY

SATHULURI 
GOVINDA RAO SATHULURI UJWALA GNNO 17-07-2002 919985346047 Indian OPEN SEAT

410901945 227934 UTHRA J JAI SANKAR C MAHESHWARI M BCNO 03-02-2001 919443965739 Indian OPEN SEAT

270206386 227936
MANASA 
CHOWDARY K

GANAPATHI S 
KOMATLAPALLI

HYMA PARVATHI DEVI 
G KOMATLAPALLI BCNO 29-05-2001 919448432382 Indian OPEN SEAT

281110090 227942
ABIAH SAM 
SENTIC SENTIC K SAM SALEENAMMA M M GNNO 10-07-2001 919562993265 Indian OPEN SEAT

420126612 227943

JARUPULA 
NAMRATHAA 
PAWAR

JARUPULA 
VASANTH KUMAR

JARUPULA 
JYOTHILAXMI STNO 06-07-2001 919490182173 Indian OPEN SEAT

420132354 227947
BUSHRA 
TASNEEM

MOHAMMED 
ISMAIL

RAYEESUNNISA 
BEGUM BCNO 09-03-2001 917386996716 Indian OPEN SEAT

410907001 227956
INIYAZHAGAN 
M MURUGESAN C MADHUMATHI M SCNO 05-08-2000 919500567928 Indian OPEN SEAT

220102299 227959
PREYANSH 
PATEL ATUL PATEL PREMILA PATEL EWNO 19-09-2001 918160616515 Indian OPEN SEAT
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450100440 227961 ARFI NAAZ RASHID ALI MAHAZAWI BCNO 12-04-2002 919759882428 Indian OPEN SEAT

220605006 227964

PARMAR 
JASHVANTKU
MAR 
ARVINDBHAI

PARMAR 
ARVINDBHAI PARMAR DAXABEN SCNO 07-03-2002 917016169867 Indian OPEN SEAT

460200667 227966
ABHISHEK 
PRIYADARSHI

ARVIND KUMAR 
DAS KIRAN PRIYADARSHINI SCNO 04-12-1996 918709453540 Indian OPEN SEAT

270220430 227982 B PREETHI B SUNIL B SOWJANYA GNNO 02-02-2002 919739394440 Indian OPEN SEAT

360201794 227988
PRIYADARSANI 
 PATRA

MADHU SUDAN 
PATRA RANJU LATA PATRA SCNO 11-03-2001 919438834399 Indian OPEN SEAT

441003748 227989
MOHIT 
KUMAR SHAILESH KUMAR VINITA DEVI BCNO 07-05-2000 919315365568 Indian OPEN SEAT

420101345 227990
SABA 
SAMREEN

SYED ABDUL 
GAFOOR ZEENATH AMAN EWNO 17-09-2000 919966483590 Indian OPEN SEAT

280301102 228000
SARANGI 
SATHEES NAIR

SATHEES 
CHANDRA BABU

SEEMA SATHEES 
CHANDRA BABU GNNO 22-11-1998 918129497437 Indian OPEN SEAT

281206890 228003
AMRUTHA A 
M MOHANAN A S ANITHA K SCNO 19-01-2000 919745261428 Indian OPEN SEAT

310702002 228010
WAGH MOHIT 
SUNIL

WAGH SUNIL 
BABULAL

WAGH SUNANDA 
SUNIL SCNO 10-02-2001 919665935009 Indian OPEN SEAT

120302219 228011
MYLA 
BHAVISHYA

MYLA PRASADA 
RAO DARLA AMARAVATHI SCNO 04-04-2002 919440160619 Indian OPEN SEAT

410205161 228017 KEERTHANA R RAJMOHAN V MANORANJITHAM R BCNO 15-05-2001 919943813322 Indian OPEN SEAT

300309480 228022 ABHISHEK JAIN VIMAL JAIN SHANTA JAIN GNNO 27-07-2001 918269595235 Indian OPEN SEAT

420103753 228028
AJMEERA 
GANESH

AJMEERA MAAN 
SINGH AJMEERA GANGA STNO 12-08-2000 918374741044 Indian OPEN SEAT

410601349 228033
GIFTY 
SHARON K

KIRUBA VIJAY 
ANAND S KENNETT VIJAY BCNO 05-08-2001 919486583999 Indian OPEN SEAT
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440301333 228034
SUDHANSHU 
SONKAR

SURAJ PAL 
SONKAR REKHA SONKAR SCNO 12-07-2001 919058312396 Indian OPEN SEAT

200109176 228048 MONICA K C BAIRWA NIRMALA BAIRWA SCNO 17-02-2000 919001190100 Indian OPEN SEAT

410211810 228054
YUVARANJINI 
S

SUNDARAMOORT
HI R GIRIJA S BCNO 16-03-2001 919442738100 Indian OPEN SEAT

410209130 228072 SUVITHA M MALAISAMY M LOKESHWARI P BCNO 10-08-2001 919843023776 Indian OPEN SEAT

420104251 228079
MALLEPOGU 
MADHURI

MALLEPOGU 
VIDYA SAGAR A S VINODINI BCNO 19-10-1999 918790778992 Indian OPEN SEAT

390312468 228081
ABHISHEK 
MEENA

HARI MOHAN 
MEENA CHANDRAKALA MEENA STNO 22-08-2000 918770102530 Indian OPEN SEAT

270225972 228089 KISHORE S SHANKARAPPA V VINODHA V SCNO 26-05-2001 919743138743 Indian OPEN SEAT
411303842 228098 RITHIKA S SEKAR VIJAYALAKSHMI BCNO 23-11-2000 916381431344 Indian OPEN SEAT

441110985 228105 SHILPA MOHAN PRASAD LUXMI DEVI SCNO 06-07-2001 919554203619 Indian OPEN SEAT

460403453 228107
SOUMEN 
MANDAL

SUBHAS 
CHANDRA 
MANDAL SUKTARA MANDAL SCNO 02-05-2000 917364985686 Indian OPEN SEAT

380202323 228108 KRITIKA SANJEEV KUMAR SUMAN GNNO 01-10-1999 917508530966 Indian OPEN SEAT
410700327 228110 DIVYA RAJAN RAJAN S SINDHU A P BCNO 13-07-2000 919486577946 Indian OPEN SEAT

280709166 228111
FATHIMA 
SHAHASADI K ABDUL GAFOOR K SAHINA K BCNO 29-07-2000 919036102026 Indian OPEN SEAT

390353319 228122
RAVINA 
YADAV RICHHPAL YADAV SUNITA DEVI BCNO 29-11-2000 919799875182 Indian OPEN SEAT

310910244 228123

KADAM 
DIVYATA 
DIPAK DIPAK ANITA GNNO 21-11-2000 919762615134 Indian OPEN SEAT

380302169 228134
RASHIM 
RANDHAWA KEWAL SINGH KOMALJEET KAUR GNNO 01-02-2000 916239106682 Indian OPEN SEAT

300304150 228135 ATEKA RAJ ALI ASGHAR RAJ SHIREEN RAJ GNNO 16-03-2002 917747887652 Indian OPEN SEAT
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430101190 228137 ADRITI SAHA
BIJOY KRISHNA 
SAHA SABITA SAHA GNNO 17-06-2001 917005419385 Indian OPEN SEAT

380300192 228146 MANVI VINOD KUMAR DEEPMALA SCNO 23-05-1999 919815704570 Indian OPEN SEAT

270701831 228152
RESHMI 
RAGESH RAGESH K REMYA O V BCNO 30-10-2000 919880806192 Indian OPEN SEAT

420101603 228153
BODA 
SACHITHA BODA NARENDER BODA JAYASREE BCNO 01-05-2001 919985625899 Indian OPEN SEAT

410207759 228154
NANCY 
REGINA D S SURESH D JAYANTHI B BCNO 23-12-2000

667498422866
74 Indian OPEN SEAT

120500545 228156
JUTOORU 
ARSHAD

JUTOORU ABDUL 
RAJAK

JUTOORU SHAHARA 
BANU BCNO 09-06-1999 918142227148 Indian OPEN SEAT

420400244 228164 Y SHARANYA A JANARDHAN P THIRUPATHAMMA STNO 06-03-2002 919885736211 Indian OPEN SEAT

390344774 228165

KRISHAN 
KUMAR 
MEENA

TARA CHAND 
MEENA SAVITRI DEVI STNO 08-08-2000 918764870578 Indian OPEN SEAT

120604910 228168
JERRIPOTHULA 
 GIRI PRASAD

JERRIPOTHULA 
NARASINGA RAO

JERRIPOTHULA NAGA 
LAKSHMI BCNO 26-10-2001 919849575191 Indian OPEN SEAT

420128953 228171

VAKA 
PAVITHRA 
RUTH

VAKA 
NAGESWARA RAO

VAKA AMARESWARI 
DEVI GNNO 06-04-2001 918317627566 Indian OPEN SEAT

120503966 228172
GUDLA SRI 
VIDYA

GUDLA 
RANGARAO GUDLA RATALU BCNO 30-03-2000 919490016899 Indian OPEN SEAT

390303430 228194 AMAN YADAV ASHOK YADAV MEENA YADAV BCNO 01-03-2000 918003479521 Indian OPEN SEAT

200142894 228201 UZMA JAWED
MD JAWED 
EKRAM TARANNUM ARA BCNO 27-03-2000 919811642607 Indian OPEN SEAT

270200200 228206 SAHANA H V
VENKATESHAIAH 
C PARVATHAMMA K G BCNO 21-02-2001 918748933722 Indian OPEN SEAT

280101396 228214

SREELEKSHMI 
NANDA 
KUMAR

NANDA KUMAR 
M K SRILATHA K GNNO 29-12-2000 919447452557 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270227961 228226
M NAVA 
NISHCHITH R MURALI D KUMUDA BCNO 03-01-2000 919449819738 Indian OPEN SEAT

420101014 228227 M NAVYA SAI
M NANDA 
KISHORE M ANURADHA BCNO 25-05-2000 919701770826 Indian OPEN SEAT

230202591 228235
HIMANSHI 
GAUTAM

MUKESH KUMAR 
GAUTAM SEEMA GAUTAM GNNO 05-02-2001 917065574655 Indian OPEN SEAT

420104080 228239
PUTNALA 
GAYATRI

PUTNALA RAMA 
KRISHNA

PUTNALA SHIRISHA 
KUMARI BCNO 03-03-2000 919490411665 Indian OPEN SEAT

460805022 228240 GARGI SARKAR

GOBINDA 
CHANDRA 
SARKAR URMILA SARKAR SCNO 06-07-1999 918617436114 Indian OPEN SEAT

410109372 228241 KOUSHIC K K KAMALANTHAN R ANURADHA BCNO 29-12-2000 919444021082 Indian OPEN SEAT

281109238 228244 AMAL SAJEEV SAJEEV KUMAR R JASMI A BCNO 14-12-2001 919447863844 Indian OPEN SEAT

281210756 228266 A ATHIRA
K PRADEEP 
KUMAR DEEPA N P BCNO 28-12-1999 917558030389 Indian OPEN SEAT

120400865 228267
D TEENA 
SHINY

D CHANDRA 
MOHAN T PABITHA SCNO 17-06-2002 918374171148 Indian OPEN SEAT

420132751 228269
THANNEERU 
MANASWINI

THANNEERU 
SRINIVAS THANNEERU SUNITHA BCNO 07-08-2001 919966784856 Indian OPEN SEAT

281115215 228275
NIRANJANA 
VARMA B S M BINUKUMAR P S SINDHU PRABHA BCNO 17-01-2000 919447855885 Indian OPEN SEAT

310809331 228284
DHERE 
PRACHI ANIL ANIL UJWALA SCNO 26-08-2001 919226752316 Indian OPEN SEAT

411101422 228287
EUNICE FLORA 
S SATHRACK S MANON MANI P BCNO 29-11-2000 919597268179 Indian OPEN SEAT

420300822 228300
ATHMAKURI 
TEJASWI

ATHMAKURI 
VENKATA 
RAMARAO

ATHMAKURI 
MADHAVI LATHA GNNO 12-09-2002 919110701928 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120607686 228302
SRIMANTHULA 
 ANIL KUMAR

SRIMANTHULA 
APPA RAO

SRIMANTHULA 
CHINNA TALLI SCNO 29-10-2000 919704803777 Indian OPEN SEAT

420131039 228304
POKALA 
SAMPADA P SAI SRINIVAS P SANGEETHA GNNO 07-07-2000 919849798312 Indian OPEN SEAT

310700680 228315 TEJAS GOVIND EKTA GNNO 15-08-2001 917083776636 Indian OPEN SEAT
200148392 228318 KIMTI ISHWAR DAS MAYAPATI SCNO 03-06-1998 919416801681 Indian OPEN SEAT

420113046 228321
NARA 
HARSHITHA NARA NARENDER NARA JAYALAXMI BCNO 16-08-2001 919573561708 Indian OPEN SEAT

390327166 228324
ANJALI 
KUMARI

OM PRAKASH 
GUPTA GAYTRI GUPTA BCNO 22-02-1999 918306728336 Indian OPEN SEAT

420109808 228326
KEMSARAM 
OJESHWINI K B RAJU M BHOODEVI STNO 08-07-2002 919848271516 Indian OPEN SEAT

120502462 228341
KOTLA 
SWETHA

KOTLA SOMI 
REDDY KOTLA ANJANI DEVI EWNO 25-06-2001 919491665040 Indian OPEN SEAT

300302863 228357 JANVI PAL DHEERAJ PAL JYOTI PAL BCNO 13-03-1999 917000746276 Indian OPEN SEAT

200128237 228359 VAISHNAVI
SURENDRA PAL 
SINGH VANDANA GNNO 06-07-1999 917042532279 Indian OPEN SEAT

420100827 228362
BANOTH 
KAVITHA

BANOTH 
VENKANNA BANOTH KALAVATHI STNO 26-06-1999 919030400209 Indian OPEN SEAT

441003806 228371 PAYAL
SURENDER PAL 
SINGH CHANDRESH DEVI SCNO 05-03-2000 917389019097 Indian OPEN SEAT

410114713 228374 SAIPAVAN A S

SURESH 
SUBHASH 
CHANDRA A KRISHNAPRIYA L SCNO 26-09-2001 919884546868 Indian OPEN SEAT

230200837 228402 ANJALI ARVIND KUMAR USHA BCNO 06-11-1999 918700792689 Indian OPEN SEAT

390325973 228436 KHUSHI WANI RAJESH WANI RACHANA WANI GNNO 08-06-2000 919610378418 Indian OPEN SEAT

310412512 228437

QUAZI 
DILSHAD 
FATEMA

QUAZI ZAFAR 
AHMED SADEQUA RIZWANA GNNO 20-03-2000 919960341139 Indian OPEN SEAT
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160113875 228445
AKSHIT 
VERMA SANDEEP VERMA NEELAM VERMA GNNO 15-07-1999 919855744200 Indian OPEN SEAT

411303283 228448
MARYAM 
FARHANA P H

HABEEB 
MOHAMED P M SUMAIYA FATHIMA H BCNO 13-04-2002 919487564786 Indian OPEN SEAT

460401577 228452
MOUMI 
MANDAL MANIK MANDAL ASIMA MANDAL SCNO 18-11-1999 918777362019 Indian OPEN SEAT

270202725 228455 LAVANYA R RAVI KUMAR YASHODA GNNO 08-12-2000 919880866569 Indian OPEN SEAT

280304263 228456

VIDISHA 
VAISHNAVI 
MOHANTY

AMULYA KUMAR 
MOHANTY USHA MOHANTY GNNO 06-01-2000 919485175853 Indian OPEN SEAT

390604698 228459
ABHISHEK 
DHOLPURIA

MOHAN LAL 
DHOLPURIA KUSUM LATA SCNO 07-03-1998 917073515796 Indian OPEN SEAT

430102135 228464 REDWITA DAS
RABINDRA 
KUMAR DAS NIRUPAMA SARKAR SCNO 22-10-2000 919436134153 Indian OPEN SEAT

270221887 228471 ASHMITHA M MUNIKRISHNA T ROOPA D BCNO 30-10-1999 919980092964 Indian OPEN SEAT

200140231 228472 SAKSHI RAJ
RAJ NARAYAN 
PRASAD SAROJ KUMARI BCNO 01-10-1999 919958646216 Indian OPEN SEAT

120104710 228474

RANJITH 
KUMAR 
BANAVATHU RAJU LAKSHMI STNO 15-03-2000 919848040139 Indian OPEN SEAT

440500140 228476 ASFIYA KHAN
OBAIDULLAH 
KHAN SHAGUFTA USMANI GNNO 20-06-2000 919935511009 Indian OPEN SEAT

311300035 228497
PATIL SAKSHI 
SANDEEP SANDEEP SUVARNA GNNO 18-01-2002 919403134542 Indian OPEN SEAT

440802019 228499

ATULESH 
KUMAR 
SHUKLA

HARI NAM 
SHUKLA SHAKUNTALA SHUKLA GNNO 12-10-2000 917754845341 Indian OPEN SEAT

380303233 228501
HARSHWARDH
N VERMA

MUKESH 
CHANDER SARITA VERMA GNNO 16-01-2001 919356661007 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120601961 228506
THURAKA 
DIVYA

THURAKA 
GOPALA KRISHNA THURAKA LAXMI STNO 04-12-2000 919951289226 Indian OPEN SEAT

410601454 228508
SAM 
RAJADURAI G

GURUBATHA 
RAJADURAI J JAYACHITRA G GNNO 24-07-2001 919486582460 Indian OPEN SEAT

220404092 228509
PATEL DHRUV 
DARSHANBHAI

PATEL 
DARSHANBHAI 
SOMABHAI

PATEL MAYABEN 
DARSHANBHAI EWNO 25-09-2001 919925037588 Indian OPEN SEAT

390507454 228518 ISHITA VERMA
SHASHI KANT 
VERMA SANDHYA KATIYAR BCNO 23-07-2000 919453241883 Indian OPEN SEAT

390410835 228529
KAVITA 
PANWAR

SHIVDANRAM 
PANWAR BAU DEVI SCNO 01-08-2000 919950042929 Indian OPEN SEAT

420128089 228534 U SRAVANI
U 
SRIDEVAPRASAD T MAHALAXMI BCNO 29-01-2001 919701385585 Indian OPEN SEAT

440100323 228540 SURBHI SINGH KISHAN SINGH SEEMA RANI SCNO 08-09-1996 919760608847 Indian OPEN SEAT

170300562 228544 ANISH XALXO KULDEEP XALXO BALMANTI XALXO STNO 11-01-2001 916264063573 Indian OPEN SEAT

170100632 228551 VIBHA SAHU
PURNENDRA 
SAHU SANGEETA SAHU BCNO 08-01-2001 918435284368 Indian OPEN SEAT

270239165 228553
BHOOMIKA 
REDDY P PRASAD R SANDHYA M A BCNO 02-01-2002 919448435802 Indian OPEN SEAT

460700404 228556
SHREYASEE 
MAITY

MRIGANKA 
MOULI MAITY SUDIPTA MAITY GNNO 28-10-1998 919474895500 Indian OPEN SEAT

410111982 228570
KARTHIKEYAN 
R

RADHAKRISHNAN 
S GOMATHI R BCNO 10-10-1999 919487247068 Indian OPEN SEAT

170203666 228574 RUPALI ANANT SHARAD ANANT POORNIMA ANANT SCNO 25-11-1998 918770325498 Indian OPEN SEAT

270244937 228590 ABHISHEK V VENKATESH U ESWARAMMA U BCNO 24-11-2000
249298803624
92 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270805289 228592
BHAVYASHREE 
 H S SREEDHARA H N HEMA SREEDHAR SCNO 06-08-2000 919449304352 Indian OPEN SEAT

410606550 228601 SAHANA B BASHKARAN A DEVAKI G BCNO 21-08-2000 919443851052 Indian OPEN SEAT

280904374 228603 NIFSHA P
KUNHIMAMMU 
PARAVATH NUSAIBA M BCNO 21-04-2000 919544189168 Indian OPEN SEAT

390510053 228612
SNOWY 
HARLALKA

JAGDISH 
HARLALKA RANJANA HARLALKA GNNO 03-10-1999 917665469440 Indian OPEN SEAT

230101948 228617
ASHUTOSH 
TYAGI

SANJEEV KUMAR 
TYAGI BIMLA TYAGI GNNO 21-08-2001 919818629624 Indian OPEN SEAT

420103352 228620 SYEDA ZOHRA SYED NAWAZ SHAHANA BEGUM BCNO 05-05-2000 918686467876 Indian OPEN SEAT

311305212 228622
DIPEEKA 
TRIBHUVAN

TRIBHUVAN 
BAIYYA BADU REKHA TRIBHUVAN SCNO 04-02-2001 918208854213 Indian OPEN SEAT

120505772 228624
NATHANI 
HARIKA NATHANI SURESH NATHANI SAILAJA EWNO 04-09-2002 919948260674 Indian OPEN SEAT

311400030 228628

MOHAMMED 
ZUBAIR 
MOHAMMED 
GHOUSE

MOHAMMED 
GHOUSE JANNATH BEE GNNO 16-12-1999 919137757162 Indian OPEN SEAT

440903498 228640
AMARPREET 
SINGH

DHARAMVEER 
SINGH SAROJ KAUR SCNO 03-10-1998 917060866801 Indian OPEN SEAT

311020318 228655 KAUSTUBH RAVINDRA VIDYA GNNO 13-06-2002 919967839011 Indian OPEN SEAT
200117484 228656 DIKSHA SATISH KUMAR MEENA SCNO 14-07-1999 919868016582 Indian OPEN SEAT
410902273 228667 SUSMITHA M MURUGAN C BHUVANA R SCNO 27-08-2002 919047524402 Indian OPEN SEAT

120609208 228668 LADE SANJANA LADE NAGARAJU LADE ANURADHA GNNO 20-07-2000 919440035608 Indian OPEN SEAT

200149247 228675
SONU 
MAURYA RAM NARESH SHARDA BCNO 09-08-2000 918468886122 Indian OPEN SEAT

420134693 228679
NAGARAPU 
PRIYANKA

NAGARAPU 
MANAIAH NAGARAPU RATHNA SCNO 28-08-2000 918184881566 Indian OPEN SEAT

281003336 228680 SAJIL P T PRABHAKARAN M RUGMINI BCNO 01-08-2000
058389216905
83 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390202202 228697 KAVITA RAJENDER NATH UGMA DEVI SCNO 01-01-2001 919928374501 Indian OPEN SEAT
270300198 228704 BINDU K N NATARAJA K K SURYAKALA BCNO 12-06-1998 917619116723 Indian OPEN SEAT

220902727 228712

PARMAR 
SIDDHI 
NARENDRASIN
H NARENDRASINH HEENABEN GNNO 15-04-2001 918160800567 Indian OPEN SEAT

300305023 228715
MAHENDRA 
SINGH NETAM BABU LAL SINGH MUNNI BAI SINGH STNO 25-03-1999 917440920714 Indian OPEN SEAT

390309359 228718 AKSHAT JAIN
PARAS CHANDRA 
JAIN VANDANA JAIN GNNO 11-05-2000 917877670016 Indian OPEN SEAT

380102661 228720
GAURYAN 
KASHYAP

KAMAL JYOTI 
KASHYAP SHALINI KASHYAP SCNO 14-05-2001 919878883727 Indian OPEN SEAT

120503518 228731 Y A NIVEDITHA

Y N 
ASWARTHANARA
YANA PUTTA MANJULATHA EWNO 27-04-2001 919448041366 Indian OPEN SEAT

410108593 228735
K 
GANANATHAN N KUMAR K RAMA BCNO 13-11-2001 919080436837 Indian OPEN SEAT

130100153 228737 PAI SNIGDHA HANIYA PAYEE LAKSHMI PAYEE STNO 21-08-2001 918132898086 Indian OPEN SEAT

410908741 228743
PRIYADHARSHI
NI V VELAYUTHAM A V N LAKSHMI SCNO 20-05-2000 919789523213 Indian OPEN SEAT

390340058 228747
PRIYANKA 
YADAV

RAMSWROOP 
YADAV RAJBALA DEVI BCNO 02-06-1995 919602269615 Indian OPEN SEAT

270217912 228751
SHREELA 
UPASANA H N NATARAJ H S SUMA C GNNO 16-07-2001 919731311607 Indian OPEN SEAT

270808914 228757 VIDYA H S H K SOMANNA N SUDHA STNO 10-05-2001 919164865635 Indian OPEN SEAT

390357110 228758
KULDEEP 
CHOUHAN

RAJESH 
CHOUHAN PINKY DEVI SCNO 14-06-2000 919024653758 Indian OPEN SEAT
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200147765 228764
ANANDITA 
MATHUR UMANG MATHUR MADHUMITA MATHUR GNNO 04-06-2000 919811196554 Indian OPEN SEAT

390321515 228769
KHUSHBU 
BASWAL VASUDEV PRASAD URMILA BASWAL SCNO 01-11-1999 919680436111 Indian OPEN SEAT

200128214 228779
RHYTHM 
PRASAD SANJAY PRASAD USHA KUMARI STNO 07-09-2001 919868084362 Indian OPEN SEAT

440600473 228781 SHIVANI ATAL PRAMOD ATAL SAVITA SCNO 12-04-2000 916261764280 Indian OPEN SEAT

390307366 228791
RASHMI 
NAWARIYA

ANGAD RAM 
NAWARIYA MANJU DEVI SCNO 13-09-1999 919887685084 Indian OPEN SEAT

440504376 228796
SHIVANGINI 
YADAV SHRIKANT YADAV RAJWANTI YADAV BCNO 24-12-1999 919414593786 Indian OPEN SEAT

390338332 228811 REETU YADAV TEJ RAM YADAV HIMANI YADAV BCNO 29-09-2000 919928226071 Indian OPEN SEAT

120609517 228846

ALUGOJU 
MUNNI 
SUSHMITHA

A NAGENDRA 
BABU MUNTAZ BEGUM BCNO 09-08-2002 919704426099 Indian OPEN SEAT

390323988 228849
TUSHAR 
GUPTA

RAJKUMAR 
GUPTA BHAVANA GUPTA GNNO 22-07-2002 919214439997 Indian OPEN SEAT

450301565 228852
PURNIMA 
CHATWAL S K CHATWAL SUMAN CHATWAL SCNO 19-03-2000 918279888395 Indian OPEN SEAT

120200407 228857
SYEDA ATIKA 
FATIMA

SYED SADIQPEER 
KHADRI SYEDA AZEEZA PASHA GNNO 18-08-2000 919441449767 Indian OPEN SEAT

310105017 228859

AMRUTA 
SANTOSH 
KHAMKAR SANTOSH SUWARNA BCNO 07-03-2002 919552510160 Indian OPEN SEAT

200106783 228866
HARSHIT 
SULTANIA RAJESH SULTANIA SHWETA SULTANIA BCNO 03-02-2000 916377673424 Indian OPEN SEAT

200147712 228874
TULIKA 
SHARMA

SHYAM BABU 
SHARMA NEELAM SHARMA GNNO 01-11-1998 919717644147 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311518217 228876

GAURAVI 
GANESH 
SHINDE GANESH SHUBHADA BCNO 09-08-1999 918975910779 Indian OPEN SEAT

390330745 228879
NEERAJ 
MEENA

PAPPU RAM 
MEENA GUDDI BAI STNO 15-07-2002 919318367110 Indian OPEN SEAT

410117457 228882 HEMAYA D DHANASEKAR V KARPAGAM S BCNO 07-02-2001 919710192055 Indian OPEN SEAT

390106915 228885
ANURAG 
GUPTA SHARAD GUPTA USHA GUPTA EWNO 20-01-2000 919140600324 Indian OPEN SEAT

270808534 228891 INCHARA A ANANTHA K GIRIJA R STNO 03-07-2001 918105047367 Indian OPEN SEAT

311017892 228900
ANSARI FARIA 
AFTAB AFTAB RIZWANA BCNO 15-09-2001 919819069262 Indian OPEN SEAT

280300424 228904 LIYAUNNI S SABUKUTTAN KB RAJAM A SCNO 16-05-2000 919447147264 Indian OPEN SEAT
410121597 228918 VISHAL R RAVIKUMAR S MANJULA D EWNO 28-03-2002 919444428735 Indian OPEN SEAT

360407813 228922
SURJYA SAKTI 
CHHOTRAY

SAKTI KANTA 
CHHOTRAY SABITA CHHOTRAY GNNO 03-08-2000 917735544345 Indian OPEN SEAT

311012698 228923
EVANGELINE 
GLADWIN MANI GLADWIN BABY SHEEBA JOY GNNO 21-05-2002 918108667705 Indian OPEN SEAT

390409102 228929 MAMTA SOHAN LAL JADAV DEVI SCNO 20-01-1999 919799057106 Indian OPEN SEAT

220106515 228954

PANDYA 
HITENKUMAR 
DAHYABHAI

PANDYA 
DAHYABHAI

PANDYA BHANUBEN 
DAHYABHAI SCNO 28-07-2002 919409556791 Indian OPEN SEAT

160104694 228956

PARVEEN 
KUMAR 
PAHESH THAKUR DASS JEEVAN SCNO 08-04-2001 917018330644 Indian OPEN SEAT

320101153 228963

KSHETRIMAYU
M PUNINDAS 
SINGH

KSHETRIMAYUM 
DOREN SINGH

KSHETRIMAYUM 
HEMA DEVI SCNO 04-06-2000 917005145002 Indian OPEN SEAT

Page 4595 of 7016



LIST FOR EIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR STRAY VACANCY UG 2019 (OPEN SEAT)
Rollno Rank Name FatherName MotherName CandCat Dob mobileNo Nationality AppliedCounselling

280812621 228978
KHADEEJA 
SHANA C K

ABDUL JABBAR C 
K SAREENA K T BCNO 16-08-2000 919645751236 Indian OPEN SEAT

311501137 228982
PATIL PRANAV 
MAHENDRA

BORSE 
MAHENDRA 
VASANT BHARTI BCNO 12-06-2001 918999972215 Indian OPEN SEAT

410121095 228992
PRIYANKA 
NAIR

P 
RADHAKRISHNAN N SHOBANA GNNO 24-08-2000 918248148701 Indian OPEN SEAT

300300847 228993
SHUBHANGI 
SAHLAM ASHOK SAHLAM LEELA SAHLAM STNO 24-02-2001 919407089059 Indian OPEN SEAT

411205233 229017

MOHAMMED 
FAZIL 
ARAFATH

M BASHEER 
AHAMED B SHARMILA BANU BCNO 16-03-2000 918300632572 Indian OPEN SEAT

140213858 229071
DEBASMITA 
KAR NITISH CH KAR KABITA KAR GNNO 06-08-2000 919435731487 Indian OPEN SEAT

300107047 229084
AVANI 
PRADHAN

MANISH 
PRADHAN YAMINI PRADHAN GNNO 21-03-2001 919329152900 Indian OPEN SEAT

440808452 229091 DAKSH GUPTA
SHYAM NARAIN 
GUPTA MAMTA GUPTA GNNO 01-01-2001 919336688088 Indian OPEN SEAT

390301636 229118

MIMANSA 
MAHI 
SHARMA

MRIGENDRA 
KUMAR POONAM SHARMA GNNO 13-04-2000 919430811771 Indian OPEN SEAT

220111355 229145

BHAVSAR 
ASTHA 
CHANDRASHE
KHAR

BHAVSAR 
CHANDRASHEKHA
R LAXMIKANT

BHAVSAR SMITA 
NARAYANKUMAR EWNO 11-11-2000 919426431340 Indian OPEN SEAT

280304103 229152 SANJAY SAJAN SAJAN VARGHESE DEEPA SAJAN GNNO 13-03-2001 917902288965 Indian OPEN SEAT

370100528 229155
NIRANJANKU
MAR GUNASEKARAN PUSHPAGANDHI BCNO 11-04-2001 919442657280 Indian OPEN SEAT

280106267 229156
SHIJINA 
BEEGUM NOUSHAD B SAUBANATH BCNO 07-04-2000 919847737518 Indian OPEN SEAT
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440304608 229172 PALAK SAXENA AJAY SAXENA LALITA SAXENA EWNO 27-09-2000 919897495730 Indian OPEN SEAT

440400897 229173 DEV DHANESH KAMAL RAJNI RANI SCNO 05-07-2000 918527502600 Indian OPEN SEAT

440903904 229174
UTKARSH 
AGARWAL

KRISHNA KUMAR 
AGARWAL REKHA AGARWAL GNNO 24-07-1998 918909016577 Indian OPEN SEAT

281003140 229180 GREESHMA P PUSHPADAS RAJESWARI V SCNO 05-04-2001 919846797966 Indian OPEN SEAT

170105439 229186
PRITHVIRAJ 
SINGROUL JAGANU DEVKEE BCNO 12-12-1998 919399761070 Indian OPEN SEAT

440106822 229200
RADHA 
KISHAN

RAMESHWAR 
KUMAR RAJ KUMARI SCNO 08-09-2000 919536647987 Indian OPEN SEAT

200141551 229203

SOBIYA 
MUBEEN 
SIDDIQUI

MOBIN AHSAN 
SIDDIQUI

MARIAM JALIL 
SIDDIQUI EWNO 13-04-1999 919811650695 Indian OPEN SEAT

300302143 229211
KINAY 
SHARMA

JITENDRA 
SHARMA REETA SHARMA GNNO 18-10-2000 918889900073 Indian OPEN SEAT

410101359 229233 SOWMIYA E EASWARAN S VIMALA A BCNO 13-09-2000 919445005570 Indian OPEN SEAT

390312005 229241
SAUMYA 
JAISWAL

DIPESH KUMAR 
JAISWAL RINKU JAISWAL GNNO 26-12-2000 918426027775 Indian OPEN SEAT

390305541 229242
PRASHANT 
YADAV

JAGMOHAN 
YADAV KANTI DEVI BCNO 19-07-2001 918949716956 Indian OPEN SEAT

460804352 229246 RAHUL SAHAL MUKESH SHARMA MANISHA SAHAL EWNO 28-05-1999 917003566952 Indian OPEN SEAT

311806144 229254
SURAJ RAJESH 
CHANGRANI

RAJESH ANAND 
CHANGRANI

SUMAN RAJESH 
CHANGRANI GNNO 01-01-2002 919518740046 Indian OPEN SEAT

260103820 229263 SHREYANSH
SUNIL KUMAR 
VERMA MANJU LATA GNNO 24-07-2000 919304490004 Indian OPEN SEAT

120503185 229296
AREPU UDAY 
PRAKASH

AREPU 
PRABHAKAR RAO AREPU YASODA RANI BCNO 20-12-1999 918688166227 Indian OPEN SEAT
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450100966 229302
SAMIKSHA 
JOSHI

SURENDRA DUTT 
JOSHI VINITA JOSHI STNO 10-06-2001 918377883943 Indian OPEN SEAT

410115417 229310
ESHWAR 
KANNAN G GOVINDASAMY M KARPAGAM G BCNO 03-12-2000 919047215725 Indian OPEN SEAT

270244857 229311

PRAJWAL 
KUMAR 
HUGAR

SHIVASHANKARA
PPA HUGAR VIJAYALAKSHMI S H BCNO 16-03-2001 916366151204 Indian OPEN SEAT

311502423 229312

TRUPTI 
SANJAY 
BALGUDE SANJAY LATA GNNO 20-04-2000 917219824341 Indian OPEN SEAT

390603809 229313
DHARMENDRA 
 SINGH DEVDA

MADAN SINGH 
DEVDA REENA DEVDA STNO 02-02-2000 919660827505 Indian OPEN SEAT

120101770 229317
CHALAVADI 
BHAVANA

CHALAVADI 
SANKAR

CHALAVADI 
SIVANAGAPARVATHI EWNO 11-05-2001 917981375150 Indian OPEN SEAT

390317014 229318
AMAN 
PRIYADARSHI

UDAY SANKAR 
PRIYADARSHI SUNITA PRIYADARSHI SCNO 11-05-1998 919939467475 Indian OPEN SEAT

120105829 229322
PATTAN 
AAFREEN

PATTAN UMDAD 
ALI KHAN

PATTAN VAHIDA 
BEGUM GNNO 19-06-2000 919949934899 Indian OPEN SEAT

270230634 229326
SYEDA NOOR 
ZOHRA

SYED TARAQ 
JAFFER TAHSEEN TAJ BCNO 19-12-2000 918660322473 Indian OPEN SEAT

281111019 229328
MIDHILA M A 
NAIR ANIL KUMAR R MAJU S NAIR GNNO 25-01-1998 918075724534 Indian OPEN SEAT

390310366 229334
DHEERAJ 
KUMAR

PAVAN KUMAR 
PREM MEENA REKHA MEENA STNO 22-05-2000

596794602459
67 Indian OPEN SEAT

120401458 229337

DANDU 
INDIRA 
MYTHRI

DANDU 
SREENIVASULU B KOMALA SCNO 26-07-2000 917382110697 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270236645 229339
SANSKRUTI S 
NANDI

SHIVANAND 
NANDI NAGAMMA GNNO 12-11-1999 919880596782 Indian OPEN SEAT

410201001 229340 SRINIVASUKI B BALAKRISHNAN A JOTHIMANI B BCNO 27-03-2002 919361626368 Indian OPEN SEAT

120513147 229347
MALE SAI 
VENKAT

M SIVA SANKAR 
BABU M UMARANI STNO 15-09-1999 919866217302 Indian OPEN SEAT

220101467 229349

PATEL KIRA 
HARESHKUMA
R

PATEL 
HARESHKUMAR 
KANTILAL

PATEL VAISHALI 
HARESHKUMAR GNNO 12-12-2000 919898617930 Indian OPEN SEAT

200147926 229350
ANJALI SINGH 
GUNAWAT

BHARAT LAL 
MEENA MEENA DEVI STNO 17-03-1999 918118845547 Indian OPEN SEAT

270218630 229355 BHARATH S SRINIVASAPPA V KUMARI ARUNA S G SCNO 05-04-2000 918197275801 Indian OPEN SEAT
411202372 229359 NIVEDHA S SHANMUGAM HEMALATHA BCNO 23-12-2000 919443143403 Indian OPEN SEAT

281100401 229370
SHAYAZ KHAN 
S S SHAJAHAN S SUHUDA SHAJAHAN BCNO 24-09-1999 918921413566 Indian OPEN SEAT

460808376 229384
SHIBSANKAR 
SARDAR

SHYAMALESH 
SARDAR MADHUMITA SARDAR SCNO 15-08-1998 918944009439 Indian OPEN SEAT

360415019 229385

AMRITA 
PRIYADARSHIN
I

RABI NARAYAN 
SETHI PRATIMA SETHI SCNO 18-10-2000 918895525920 Indian OPEN SEAT

140211038 229390
YARUIKHAN 
NINGSHEN

NINGATEI 
NINGSEN KA PAWANLA STNO 26-01-2000 918974260448 Indian OPEN SEAT

390346238 229391 JAYA NAGAR
SUKH RAM 
NAGAR CHAMELI DEVI SCNO 02-07-1999 919001025710 Indian OPEN SEAT

311501014 229399
GANDHILE 
CHETAN SUNIL SUNIL CHANDRAKALA BCNO 29-05-2001 917378712927 Indian OPEN SEAT

420103825 229416
K SHASHI 
KIRAN K DASARATH K MADHAVI STNO 10-06-2000 917702073678 Indian OPEN SEAT

Page 4599 of 7016



LIST FOR EIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR STRAY VACANCY UG 2019 (OPEN SEAT)
Rollno Rank Name FatherName MotherName CandCat Dob mobileNo Nationality AppliedCounselling

390608867 229417
SEETA 
NINAMA

MANILAL 
NINAMA SABHU NINAMA STNO 10-09-1999 918824042176 Indian OPEN SEAT

281107217 229418
D APARNNA 
ASHOK ASHOK KUMAR K DEEPA K BCNO 25-10-2000 919746238220 Indian OPEN SEAT

380203036 229423 GURJEET KAUR SATNAM SINGH AMARJEET KAUR SCNO 08-09-1999 919780093188 Indian OPEN SEAT

420123409 229432
PALAKEERTHY 
TRIVENI

PALAKEERTHY 
VENKATA 
NARAYANA PALAKEERTHY LAXMI STNO 03-01-2001 919490474258 Indian OPEN SEAT

420500685 229435
ELLANDULA 
PREETHI

ELLANDULA 
NARSAIAH ELLANDULA VASANTHA SCNO 24-11-1999 917981671728 Indian OPEN SEAT

120401919 229438
GUDUPALLI 
PALLAVI

GUDUPALLI 
NARAYANA

GUDUPALLI SIVA 
LAKSHMI SCNO 06-05-2001 918500381805 Indian OPEN SEAT

420120308 229444
PANAKANTI 
SHARVANI

PANAKANTI 
KRISHNA MOHAN PANAKANTI KAVITHA GNNO 22-07-2000 919703918043 Indian OPEN SEAT

280305042 229449 SAYANA SUNIL SUNIL IQBAL SUNITHA BCNO 13-07-1999 919048640925 Indian OPEN SEAT

411405953 229450
RITHIKHA SRI 
S S SWAMINATHAN S REKA S BCNO 02-03-2002 919940249402 Indian OPEN SEAT

380300105 229459
GAGANDEEP 
SINGH RAM LAL RAJINDER KAUR SCNO 15-02-2002 917814786624 Indian OPEN SEAT

310906702 229466

WANGASKAR 
AKASH 
DEEPAK DEEPAK VAISHALI BCNO 07-07-2001 917083246870 Indian OPEN SEAT

420107935 229467 L C DIVYA SRI L C GOPAL SAROJA STNO 25-02-2001 918978459491 Indian OPEN SEAT

411402677 229471 VIJAYA SRI S G SUGUMAR R GEETHA R BCNO 20-09-2000 919952304093 Indian OPEN SEAT

390367422 229474

NARENDER 
KUMAR 
CHETIWAL

MAHAVEER 
PRASAD 
CHETIWAL MALI DEVI SCNO 30-12-1988 919680590793 Indian OPEN SEAT
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440104497 229478
ABHILASHA 
SUTAR

BAL KISHAN 
SUTAR SUNANDA SUTAR BCNO 30-04-1998 917500647321 Indian OPEN SEAT

120204140 229480
MALLAMPALLI 
SWETHA

MALLAMPALLI 
RAJU

MALLAMPALLI 
RAJESHWARI BCNO 31-01-2000 919550078510 Indian OPEN SEAT

390321930 229481
NITESH 
KUMAR

PRABHU 
NARAYAN 
MISHRA ANURADHA KUMARI EWNO 10-02-2000 918544188701 Indian OPEN SEAT

120106610 229486
KOMMU 
MANISH RAJA

KOMMU SYAM 
SUNDAR BABU KOMMU LEENA SCNO 14-08-1999 919160059677 Indian OPEN SEAT

170201402 229489
ALIYAH 
PARVEEN

SHAFI 
MOHAMMAD DAZY PARVEEN GNNO 26-03-2000 918839725264 Indian OPEN SEAT

220900574 229497 KEYA HARESH PAROOL GNNO 03-12-2001 919825847478 Indian OPEN SEAT
420128035 229498 M ANUDEEP M NARENDER M SREEDEVI BCNO 30-12-2000 919000200444 Indian OPEN SEAT

420115464 229500
VAISHNAVI 
THOTA

THOTA 
RAJASHEKAR THOTA BHARGAVI BCNO 06-07-2000 919490901219 Indian OPEN SEAT

281104356 229505 GOWRI M S
MADHUSOODHA
NAN NAIR V SUNITHA KUMARI C GNNO 24-08-1999 919400019549 Indian OPEN SEAT

311522345 229510

MORE 
SURABHI 
PRAVIN PRAVIN PRAVINA GNNO 12-10-2001 919766515953 Indian OPEN SEAT

420104760 229511

HARI 
JYOSHNA 
PRIYA HARI LINGAIAH HARI PUSHPA LATHA BCNO 24-10-2001 919154433574 Indian OPEN SEAT

310306426 229514

ANSHUL 
SANJAY 
DESHMUKH

SANJAY 
DINKARRAO 
DESHMUKH NAMITA DESHMUKH GNNO 16-02-2001 919881271705 Indian OPEN SEAT

270226556 229517 ASMIYA NAZ S
SHAMEER PASHA 
M NAVEEN TAJ BCNO 25-05-2001 919739990381 Indian OPEN SEAT

310200788 229523

GAWANDE 
SAURABH 
LAXMANRAO

LAXMANRAO 
DEVRAO 
GAWANDE UJWALA BCNO 29-12-1998 918999248613 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420300718 229550
BHUKYA 
NITHIN BHUKYA MANGYA BHUKYA JAYAMMA STNO 09-07-2000 919963269456 Indian OPEN SEAT

420137635 229554
KATAPALLY 
SONY

KATAPALLY 
BASAVAIAH KATAPALLY RAJAMANI BCNO 12-12-1998 919010509769 Indian OPEN SEAT

410700501 229556 SHARON C CHRISTOPHER C
MERLIN MARY ASEER 
GOLD A BCNO 14-09-1999 918344874444 Indian OPEN SEAT

170202844 229558
ABHISHEK 
PATEL

CHUMAN KUMAR 
PATEL ANJALI PATEL BCNO 16-05-1999 919691616070 Indian OPEN SEAT

200112094 229562
ARYAMAN 
SINGH JITENDER KUMAR POONAM SINGH GNNO 02-07-2001 918920413864 Indian OPEN SEAT

390507535 229564
DEVLEENA 
BAIN

SUBROTO 
KUMAR BAIN SEEMA BAIN SCNO 14-11-1998 919425178943 Indian OPEN SEAT

420124644 229570
SYED ILYAS 
AHMED SYED MOHIUDDIN NASREEN BEGUM EWNO 19-08-2000 919908948107 Indian OPEN SEAT

411201204 229581 J M JAYESH J MARAN P SUJATHA SCNO 20-03-2001 917598754531 Indian OPEN SEAT

300302784 229583 AYUSH VERMA SANTOSH VERMA RADHA VERMA SCNO 26-05-1999 919753553666 Indian OPEN SEAT

200132465 229584 ADITYA GUPTA MANISH GUPTA ANU GUPTA GNNO 17-04-1998 919971499949 Indian OPEN SEAT

420107928 229585
MOHAMMED 
ZABEER UDDIN

MOHAMMED 
SALEEM UDDIN NISHATH FATHIMA BCNO 30-03-2000 918497963978 Indian OPEN SEAT

281107520 229589 ARDRA P AJITH KUMAR PADMA KUMARI EWNO 18-04-2000 919961252195 Indian OPEN SEAT

390200655 229596 PARUL SAINI
SHYAM SUNDER 
SAINI SITA DEVI BCNO 13-02-1998 918005809561 Indian OPEN SEAT

300305524 229597
SAMEER 
SHRIVASTAVA

BASANT KUMAR 
SHRIVASTAVA MAMTA SHRIVASTAVA GNNO 25-07-2000 918319943949 Indian OPEN SEAT

420504510 229602
KANAKAM 
VYSHNAVI

KANAKAM 
SRINIVAS KANAKAM MANI SCNO 27-08-1999 918686161630 Indian OPEN SEAT

420122358 229606
GURRAM 
APURVA

GURRAM 
NARSAIAH GURRAM MANI SCNO 11-03-2000 919553392480 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311200118 229615

PATIL 
ANAGHA 
PRATAP

PATIL PRATAP 
RAMRAO KAMAL BCNO 07-08-2001 919422177641 Indian OPEN SEAT

200129854 229617
DEEPAK 
KUMAR RAJENDER SINGH NISHA DEVI BCNO 05-01-1999 917027062018 Indian OPEN SEAT

450101695 229619 SMEHI VERMA
NAVEEN KUMAR 
VERMA SEEMA VERMA SCNO 07-01-2000 918954123000 Indian OPEN SEAT

120203658 229623 S SUNITHA
S URUKUNDA 
SWAMY P PUSHPALATHA BCNO 31-05-2000 918309807918 Indian OPEN SEAT

310306511 229625
MOHAMMAD 
NABEEL

MOHAMMAD 
SHAKEEL NIKHAT SHAHEEN GNNO 27-10-2001 919420077064 Indian OPEN SEAT

420128941 229631
BAVAJI 
KEERTHANA

BAVAJI 
KESHAVULU GEETHADEVI BCNO 02-01-2002 919502647365 Indian OPEN SEAT

280609576 229632
MOHAMMED 
NITHINSHA N I K NIZAM S THAJUNNIZA BCNO 31-05-2000 919544714877 Indian OPEN SEAT

160103816 229636 SWATI NAVEEN KUMAR SUNITA DEVI BCNO 20-05-2000 916284959544 Indian OPEN SEAT

170301926 229650
SRISHTI M 
GUPTA

MADHURESH 
KUMAR GUPTA SANGEETA GUPTA GNNO 27-10-1998 919407936531 Indian OPEN SEAT

150209987 229655
SUPRIYA 
KUMARI SUMANT KUMAR SUJATA DEVI STNO 12-01-2000 918529467639 Indian OPEN SEAT

300309092 229661
GOURAV 
TANWAR

RAMESH 
CHANDRA 
TANWAR PINKEY TANWAR SCNO 18-05-1999 918871199246 Indian OPEN SEAT

270505345 229664 ARAVIND SURESH HEERABAI SCNO 10-08-2000 919606349354 Indian OPEN SEAT

270224328 229665

SNEHA 
SENTHIL 
KUMAR

SENTHIL KUMAR 
A

MEENA SENTHIL 
KUMAR BCNO 31-07-2001 919986800944 Indian OPEN SEAT

120514778 229666
DAGGOLU 
CLIANTHA

D VIJAYA 
BHASKAR

P FLORA KIRAN 
KUMARI SCNO 21-08-2001 919959225954 Indian OPEN SEAT
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310400396 229676
VAISHNAVI 
AKKAR SURESH AKKAR SUNITA AKKAR BCNO 02-12-2000 919730162512 Indian OPEN SEAT

150207536 229678 ARUSHI PRAMOD KUMAR POONAM BHAGAT BCNO 11-12-1997 919576356660 Indian OPEN SEAT
460801255 229681 URBI MAJEE UJJAL MAJEE DIPALI MAHAPATRA GNNO 09-01-2000 919432164820 Indian OPEN SEAT

441104802 229685
VAIBHAVI 
SINGH

UDAY BHAN 
SINGH RAJANI SINGH GNNO 07-08-2000 919450073662 Indian OPEN SEAT

440103481 229698
VISHAL 
PRATAP MANOJ KUMAR VIMLESH KUMARI SCNO 23-07-1999 919458264709 Indian OPEN SEAT

300306950 229699
ANIKESH 
PARMAR

MANOHAR LAL 
PARMAR SUSHEELA PARMAR SCNO 01-06-2000 919009020830 Indian OPEN SEAT

270204537 229717
SOUDESSHWA
RI K S SHANMUGAVEL G KALAIMANI S BCNO 17-03-2000 919443245255 Indian OPEN SEAT

280308149 229731 PRIYADATHA A APPU L K SARALA P M SCNO 13-10-2001 919447810484 Indian OPEN SEAT

230101364 229735
ANJALI 
SHARMA

ANIL KUMAR 
SHARMA RANI SHARMA STNO 13-03-1999 918527505049 Indian OPEN SEAT

220900717 229746
PREETI NAVIN 
THAKUR NAVIN THAKUR NEELAM THAKUR GNNO 24-06-1999 916351610311 Indian OPEN SEAT

420108661 229759
PRAHARSHA 
NALAGATI

PRASANNA RAJ 
NALAGATI

VIJAYA LAKSHMI 
NALAGATI SCNO 04-01-2001 918897035577 Indian OPEN SEAT

220902431 229766 HARSHIT JHA
SUBHASH 
CHANDRA JHA LEENA JHA GNNO 21-05-2001 919104338169 Indian OPEN SEAT

420120211 229768
KAVULA 
NIVED KUMAR

KAVULA 
SHANKAR KAVULA KAVITHA SCNO 25-03-2000 917995668462 Indian OPEN SEAT

270211963 229769 DHANUSH K R
RAMACHANDRA 
K M

NAGARATHNAMMA K 
V SCNO 21-10-1998 917349352986 Indian OPEN SEAT

270222169 229774 SEJAL BOHRA
VINOD KUMAR 
BOHRA SAROJA BAI GNNO 17-09-2001 919538719639 Indian OPEN SEAT

Page 4604 of 7016



LIST FOR EIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR STRAY VACANCY UG 2019 (OPEN SEAT)
Rollno Rank Name FatherName MotherName CandCat Dob mobileNo Nationality AppliedCounselling

200104345 229775
SAKSHI 
KUMARI

SUNIL KUMAR 
PANDEY SANGEETA PANDEY GNNO 05-09-2000 919716809025 Indian OPEN SEAT

150238199 229782 DIVYA RANI
SATYENDRA 
KUMAR MISHRA CHANDA MISHRA GNNO 04-01-1999 918003874997 Indian OPEN SEAT

441108404 229788
ANIKET 
KUMAR ARYA UMESH PRASAD PREMA DEVI SCNO 31-08-1999 919169209530 Indian OPEN SEAT

120400192 229800
UMMALARAJU 
 RAHUL RAJU

UMMALARAJU 
SUBBARAJU

UMMALARAJU 
SUDHARANI EWNO 06-06-2000 919949125075 Indian OPEN SEAT

390409152 229815 DILIP KUMAR BHAIRA RAM REKHA SCNO 01-01-1996 918094683279 Indian OPEN SEAT

440502954 229817 SHIFA BANO
SYED MANUWAR 
HUSSAIN SARWAT JAHAN GNNO 29-06-1997 918806357478 Indian OPEN SEAT

281111213 229819 JINCY J R JOHN ROSE N REENA S BCNO 03-01-1999 919446923941 Indian OPEN SEAT

220800497 229820

POOJARY 
DEEPALI 
HARISH HARISH VASANTHI GNNO 29-10-2000 919664739129 Indian OPEN SEAT

120608198 229845

PEYYALA 
RAVINDRANAT
H

PEYYALA J 
RATNAM

PEYYALA 
RATNAKUMARI SCNO 23-11-1997 918885818826 Indian OPEN SEAT

390508779 229849

MEHJABIN 
SIRAJ 
AHAMED 
SHAIKH

SIRAJ AHMED 
KAMARRUDDIN 
SHAIKH ANJUM GNNO 17-08-1997 919920388497 Indian OPEN SEAT

300102178 229862
VIDHYA 
JADHAV VILAS JADHAV PRAMILA JADHAV SCNO 13-09-1998 918463085673 Indian OPEN SEAT

420108846 229873
ENAGANDLA 
AKSHITA

ENAGANDLA 
RAHUL KUMAR

ENAGANDLA JHANSI 
RANI BCNO 08-09-2001 919849666680 Indian OPEN SEAT

310802704 229880

MANE 
ANUSHKA 
MAHANAND MAHANAND VARSHA SCNO 31-05-2001 917249135650 Indian OPEN SEAT
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160116521 229888
HARMAN 
CHOUDHARY BHOLA RAM KANTA DEVI STNO 30-12-2001 919816142021 Indian OPEN SEAT

390339695 229923
AJAY KUMAR 
BAIRWA

RAJESH KUMAR 
BAIRWA LALITA DEVI SCNO 15-06-2001 919782926137 Indian OPEN SEAT

410900824 229931
RAVEENDRAN 
R RAJENDRAN E MANGAIARKARASI R SCNO 16-01-2001 917639290213 Indian OPEN SEAT

270702022 229949
SPOORTHI 
RAY DIGGAI

ASHOK KUMAR 
DIGGAI VANAJA DIGGAI SCNO 15-10-2002 919449165669 Indian OPEN SEAT

460805289 229954 AYUSH ROY SANJOY ROY BANASREE HALDER GNNO 30-12-2000 918777256934 Indian OPEN SEAT
410101974 229962 K SARIKA N KUMAR K KOMALA BCNO 12-09-2001 919444087951 Indian OPEN SEAT

460805836 229981 RIYA SAHA
AMIT KUMAR 
SAHA NEELIMA SAHA SCNO 06-09-1998 919434751544 Indian OPEN SEAT

220105262 229987
GUPTA AYUSH 
ASHISH

ASHISH 
RAMESHCHANDR
A GUPTA VEENA ASHISH GUPTA GNNO 07-08-2002 919426016334 Indian OPEN SEAT

220105113 229990
HARSHA 
CHOWDHURY

HARIDAS 
CHOWDHURY RENU CHOWDHURY SCNO 03-07-2000 917046728809 Indian OPEN SEAT

380301462 229991
ANIRUDH 
SHARMA

RAJNEESH 
SHARMA ANURADHA SHARMA GNNO 11-01-2001 918872739090 Indian OPEN SEAT

410115080 229996 KRISHNA K KASINATHAN M
ABOORVASINTHAMANI 
 R BCNO 15-05-2001 919629508307 Indian OPEN SEAT

270243543 229997 R HARSHITHA G A RAJASHEKAR LAKSHMI R SCNO 28-05-2001 919845115494 Indian OPEN SEAT

240103017 230004
RISHITA 
THAKUR RAGHUBIR SINGH PUSHPA GNNO 28-06-2001 919418973704 Indian OPEN SEAT

311022637 230019 AKSHAT JAIN DEVENDRA JAIN MAMTA JAIN GNNO 08-12-2000 919930766858 Indian OPEN SEAT

311108716 230031
SAKSHI 
KARNIK MANOJ KARNIK MANSI KARNIK EWNO 28-12-1999 917020602942 Indian OPEN SEAT

280709411 230032
AKMAL 
SITHARA P A SHEREEF NAJIMOL SHEREEF BCNO 21-03-2001

834894474483
48 Indian OPEN SEAT

460803039 230064
SUMANA 
HALDER

INDRANATH 
HALDER SUCHITRA HALDER SCNO 09-11-1999 918017988566 Indian OPEN SEAT
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300303202 230066 SHIVANI ATHE VALMIK ATHE CHHAYA ATHE SCNO 03-09-2001 919522752111 Indian OPEN SEAT
281203192 230075 MAHADEV S K SAJEEV ROSHNI S MENON GNNO 19-10-2000 919995273109 Indian OPEN SEAT

280302853 230076
FATHIMA 
FARSANA M S SUBAIR M M SAFIYA P K BCNO 12-03-2000 917306168583 Indian OPEN SEAT

380202179 230081 SMILE PREET SATNAM SINGH JANGO BAI SCNO 12-03-2001 919814053896 Indian OPEN SEAT

170201913 230095
POOJA 
GHOSHAL ALOK GHOSHAL SHOBHANA GHOSHAL EWNO 27-01-1995 918349094948 Indian OPEN SEAT

411307378 230109
MATHESH 
ARUN A G GANESAN A JEYA SUDHA S BCNO 11-03-2002 917094752326 Indian OPEN SEAT

270215945 230130 RAKSHITA P PUTTA RAJU B GAYATHRI K P BCNO 01-06-2001 916360410167 Indian OPEN SEAT

270221805 230136
CHANDANA 
MANDAVA

VENUGOPAL 
MANDAVA SHIVARAM THULASI BCNO 17-02-2002 917892621736 Indian OPEN SEAT

270700856 230138
NISCHAY 
SHETTY NAGARAJ SHETTY VINDHYA N SHETTY BCNO 16-03-2000 918123286922 Indian OPEN SEAT

270804695 230141 NISARGA B P
PUTTAMADAPPA 
B M PRAMEELA B M BCNO 10-10-2001 918050174533 Indian OPEN SEAT

411205353 230152 KRISHNA P
PANNEERSELVAM 
 K M AMUTHA SCNO 07-05-2000 919486530117 Indian OPEN SEAT

280803575 230161 MUFLIHA M MOIDU SULAIKHA BCNO 01-08-2000 919645252796 Indian OPEN SEAT

170200108 230170
V M SYED 
ASIM

KASIM SYED 
MUJEEBUR 
RAHAMAN

MOHIDEEN VAGITHA 
BEGAM BCNO 12-03-2002 919993000518 Indian OPEN SEAT

410119500 230181 AISHWARYA R RAMANATHAN S ANANTHI V BCNO 23-05-2001 919944110886 Indian OPEN SEAT

411403660 230206 KARISHMA R R RAJMOHAN R MALATHI K SCNO 08-04-2002 919443273162 Indian OPEN SEAT

390318929 230207
SAURABH 
KUMAR

ABHAY KUMAR 
SINGH BABITA DEVI GNNO 19-12-1997 919934191664 Indian OPEN SEAT

441004286 230217
SHARMA 
AKASH ANIL ANIL MALA BCNO 27-12-1999 919075805215 Indian OPEN SEAT
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140214113 230222 KRISTI SAIKIA PRANAB SAIKIA ANITA SAIKIA GNNO 24-03-2000 918811076464 Indian OPEN SEAT

281001811 230237
KARAN 
SHANKAR K KANNAN S RAJESWARI K EWNO 11-10-2001 919961047670 Indian OPEN SEAT

150205563 230245
POOJA 
KUMARI K KUMAR MEENA DEVI BCNO 14-08-1993 917050008989 Indian OPEN SEAT

270235406 230254 H PRAMOD SHARANAPPA ANNAPORNAMMA BCNO 06-10-2000 919481261668 Indian OPEN SEAT

200140787 230255
PRIYANSHA 
BHATIA JAYANT BHATIA POONAM BHATIA GNNO 12-12-1998 918826781212 Indian OPEN SEAT

420124323 230260
SAVALA 
CHIKITA

SAVALA DEVA 
DATH SAVALA LATHA SCNO 11-07-2000 917093801406 Indian OPEN SEAT

220112711 230264
PATEL PRINCE 
AMRUTBHAI

PATEL 
AMRUTBHAI PATEL KAILASHBEN GNNO 10-12-2001 919427616576 Indian OPEN SEAT

410910767 230269 SRISAIRAM D
S DHANA 
SEKARAN D PORKODI BCNO 25-11-2001 919500103808 Indian OPEN SEAT

311005270 230270

KRUTI 
MAHESH 
MORADIA

MAHESH 
MORADIA KRISHNA MORADIA GNNO 12-09-2001 919920850411 Indian OPEN SEAT

390302758 230273 NIKITA MEENA RAJESH KUMAR ASHA MEENA STNO 31-05-2001 919829483145 Indian OPEN SEAT

280812761 230280
C P 
GHANSHYAM

MURALEEDHARA
N C P THARA R N GNNO 05-12-2001 919846157595 Indian OPEN SEAT

440100170 230284
ANIMESH 
SINGH

AMARENDRA 
KUMAR SINGH AVANTIKA SINGH GNNO 20-07-2001 919837039151 NRI OPEN SEAT

390301970 230288 SWASTIK JAICHAND ANITA MALSARIA SCNO 20-08-2000 919680613618 Indian OPEN SEAT

230204394 230290
TANYA 
SHARMA PAWAN SHARMA NEELAM SHARMA GNNO 22-07-1999 919899101496 Indian OPEN SEAT

220802679 230298

MISHEL 
NILESHKUMAR 
 PATEL NILESHKUMAR NAYANABEN BCNO 09-11-2001 919978299777 Indian OPEN SEAT

220104987 230301
SHIVANGI 
YADAV

DINANATH 
YADAV URMILA YADAV BCNO 18-12-2001 917984506219 Indian OPEN SEAT
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160114662 230302
AAKANKSHA 
VERMA

BHUPINDER 
PARKASH SONIA GNNO 17-07-2001 919812323586 Indian OPEN SEAT

430100827 230317
AKASH 
JAMATIA

DRISWA KUMAR 
JAMATIA

ANANDASWARI 
JAMATIA STNO 30-06-2001 919383266397 Indian OPEN SEAT

440305571 230323
VATSAL 
SINGHAL

AJAY KUMAR 
SINGHAL ANJALI SINGHAL GNNO 06-10-1999 918527889916 Indian OPEN SEAT

410702459 230337 CHERISHA S SELVARAJ P MAHESWARI SELVARAJ BCNO 15-04-2002 919486179090 Indian OPEN SEAT
450203990 230343 LALIT KUMAR GOKUL RAM SEEMA DEVI SCNO 10-03-2000 918058084805 Indian OPEN SEAT
200143904 230344 TICHH SAGAR RAM SAGAR URMILA SAGAR SCNO 01-10-2000 918285585222 Indian OPEN SEAT
280700232 230348 SRUTHI NAIR BIJU NAIR SREEDEVI M N GNNO 27-01-2001 919400539728 Indian OPEN SEAT

270237524 230351
S UNNATHI 
ANNAPURNA SHASHI KUMAR M CHAITRA S GNNO 24-05-2001 09845898268 Indian OPEN SEAT

230209446 230366
NISHTHA 
GOYAL DINESH GOYAL NEETU GOYAL GNNO 20-10-2001 919599223546 Indian OPEN SEAT

380102990 230377
ROHTANSHA 
SHARMA ARVIND KUMAR ANJU SHARMA GNNO 06-08-2000 919464925552 Indian OPEN SEAT

460810552 230384
DIPSARI 
MONDAL

DIPAK KUMAR 
MONDAL DIPALI MONDAL SCNO 07-02-2000 919007328021 Indian OPEN SEAT

200127343 230392
VISHAL 
BANSAL HANSRAJ BANSAL SEEMA BANSAL GNNO 08-02-2001 918800889028 Indian OPEN SEAT

310901900 230402

SHAHANE 
HARISH 
KANTILAL KANTILAL MEERA SCNO 10-07-2001 918446780741 Indian OPEN SEAT

120203005 230403 R RAMYA SRI
R NAGARAJA 
SARMA

RS PRASANNA 
LAKSHMI EWNO 07-07-1995 917799254992 Indian OPEN SEAT

220301540 230408

KAMOTHI 
KAUSHAL 
MUKESHBHAI

KAMOTHI 
MUKESHBHAI 
MOHANLAL

KAMOTHI MEENABEN 
MUKESHBHAI BCNO 10-05-1997 919409121492 Indian OPEN SEAT

160102281 230411 RAKSHITA ASHWANI KUMAR YASHWANTI EWNO 13-05-2002 919416020062 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390600758 230416
PRIYANSHI 
JAIN SANJAY JAIN REKHA JAIN EWNO 11-01-2001 919928187290 Indian OPEN SEAT

420110480 230431
UPPALLA 
BHARGAVI

UPPALLA UDAYA 
BHASKAR

UPPALLA LAKSHMI 
MADHAVI GNNO 24-09-2001 918985226292 Indian OPEN SEAT

410100524 230432 ABISHA R A RAMESH R ANANTHA KUMARI T BCNO 16-12-2001 919443414577 Indian OPEN SEAT

440501842 230435
SURYA 
PRAKASH RAI

PURUSHOTTAM 
RAI INDU RAI GNNO 23-02-2000 919889036620 Indian OPEN SEAT

200120340 230449 TANYA
YOGESH PRASAD 
MANDAL MAMTA KUMARI STNO 08-12-2000 918860245879 Indian OPEN SEAT

220711000 230454

KAVA 
DARSHAN 
BHAVESHBHAI BHAVESHBHAI JAGRUTI BCNO 20-01-2002 919429773439 Indian OPEN SEAT

311700442 230460

CHANDANSHIV
E SIDDHANT 
SIDDHESHWAR SIDDHESHWAR SANDHYA SCNO 01-10-2000 919049005275 Indian OPEN SEAT

311016470 230463
PINTO 
VIVIANNA VINCENT FLORY GNNO 27-12-2001 919892413185 Indian OPEN SEAT

440202073 230484
ANSHU 
MAURYA PRADEEP KUMAR KUSUM MAURYA BCNO 13-02-1999 919453366727 Indian OPEN SEAT

390328533 230486

GAURAV 
KUMAR 
MEENA

BIJENDRA 
KUMAR MEENA ANITA MEENA STNO 02-08-2000 919413957880 Indian OPEN SEAT

200117750 230488
VANSHIKA 
BATRA NIMISH BATRA SONIA BATRA GNNO 13-11-2000 919810025561 Indian OPEN SEAT

270704331 230525
FATHIMA 
ALEENA CM

SHAMSUDHEEN 
CM MANJU PP BCNO 22-12-2000 919847109800 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280708344 230526
ASHA 
MARIAM BABY BABY SAMUEL JANCY BABY EWNO 03-08-2000 919495188443 Indian OPEN SEAT

120516178 230542
AMMALA 
BHUVANA

AMMALA 
MURTHY

AMMALA SARADA 
MANI SCNO 15-09-2002 919441570016 Indian OPEN SEAT

270810008 230580

SAMEEHA 
FATHIMA 
ASAD

MOHAMED 
ASADULLA

SYEDA AYEESHA 
KHURRATHULINE GNNO 01-07-2001 919535831973 Indian OPEN SEAT

200157643 230594

BRAJESH 
KUMAR 
TIWARI

YOGENDRA 
TIWARI DROPATI DEVI GNNO 25-03-1993 918447586590 Indian OPEN SEAT

270205660 230615 SHREYITHA M
MANJUNATHA M 
V GIRIJA R H EWNO 24-01-2001 919448606502 Indian OPEN SEAT

311603890 230666

GHARGE 
RUTUJA 
SHAHAJI SHAHAJI SUREKHA EWNO 06-03-2000 917350690956 Indian OPEN SEAT

440900588 230686
AYUSHI 
CHANDRA

SURESH 
CHANDRA PRATIBHA SINGH SCNO 01-02-2002 919839747710 Indian OPEN SEAT

280501212 230691
FATHIMATH 
ZEBA

M A 
MOHAMMED 
ASHRAF THASLEEM BCNO 09-05-2001 918547433818 Indian OPEN SEAT

150235183 230711 GAEYA RAM BABU SINGH RENU SINGH GNNO 14-04-2002 919137699593 Indian OPEN SEAT
410121158 230722 D ROHITH R DILLI BABU D LAKSHMI SCNO 18-10-2001 918903826359 Indian OPEN SEAT

380301018 230729 ADAMYA GOEL RAJESH GOEL RACHANA GOEL GNNO 24-07-2000 919896259678 Indian OPEN SEAT

311601686 230749

LOHAR 
PIYUSH 
SURESH SURESH JAYSHREEBAI BCNO 11-03-2001 919172036149 Indian OPEN SEAT

280900171 230766
NASHAR 
SHARAF ALI SHARAF ALI U NOONA MARJA K M BCNO 16-12-2000 918111970336 Indian OPEN SEAT
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410908610 230767
AISHWARYA 
DEVI C CHITRA JOTHI R SRIRANGANAYAGI C SCNO 11-04-2001 919655998674 Indian OPEN SEAT

120507643 230794
PRATHIPATI 
RISHITHA

PRATHIPATI 
BHUJANGA RAO PRATHIPATI VIJAYA SCNO 25-09-2000 919951344491 Indian OPEN SEAT

311116803 230795

MESHRAM 
SUGATI 
MANOJ MANOJ MADHUBALA SCNO 05-11-1998 919860821556 Indian OPEN SEAT

120500215 230799
PALLEPAMU 
RAMYASRI

PALLEPAMU 
KOTESWARA RAO PALLEPAMU PADMA SCNO 15-06-2000 919110715873 Indian OPEN SEAT

120200968 230803 BYRI KISHORE BYRI BALUDU BYRI SAYAMMA STNO 13-06-2002 919014161110 Indian OPEN SEAT

420109052 230806
SIDDARTHA 
DHANNUR SRINIVAS SANDHYA RANI SCNO 22-01-2001 919440060971 Indian OPEN SEAT

420108597 230807

SYEDA 
NIMRAH 
NILOUFER

SYED ILLIYAS 
MOINUDDIN HINA TALATH EWNO 25-07-2000 917032759355 Indian OPEN SEAT

410605834 230818 JINS JANEL J
JOHNSON 
KAMALADHAS M PRINCESS C GNNO 11-12-2000 919843217347 Indian OPEN SEAT

120606666 230825
KUNJAM 
SRAVANI

KUNJAM 
JOGIDORA KUNJAM ANASUYA STNO 23-02-2000 917382747922 Indian OPEN SEAT

120605783 230832

KURRABOYINA 
 
SAIVENKATAS
ATYASRAVAN 
KUMAR

KURRABOYINA 
MATSYA RAJU

KURRABOYINA 
RAJESWARI STNO 16-06-2000 916303092441 Indian OPEN SEAT

311502813 230834
GUJAR NIDHI 
PARAG

GUJAR PARAG 
LALIT MRUNAL GNNO 01-05-2001 919420644633 Indian OPEN SEAT

270205655 230853

SURYA 
SATHYA 
VIGNAN T K VIGNAN R SATHYA BHAMA GNNO 26-09-2000 917204266618 Indian OPEN SEAT
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360409463 230854
ASUTOSH 
BEHERA

MANASH 
RANJAN BEHERA SASMITA BEHERA SCNO 31-03-2000 917438093622 Indian OPEN SEAT

120506958 230867
AARIKANTI 
SANJEEVAIAH

AARIKANTI 
LINGANNA A YELLAMMA SCNO 16-06-2000 919014480124 Indian OPEN SEAT

311013077 230872
AKASH 
RATHORE

SATYAVEERSINGH 
 RATHORE MEENA RATHORE GNNO 29-03-2000 918850928922 Indian OPEN SEAT

380202987 230886 KOMAL ADITI SANJEEV KUMAR TRIPTA DEVI SCNO 02-04-2001 918765101238 Indian OPEN SEAT

300104794 230888
KRITIK 
CHOUHAN TEJ SINGH RADHA CHOUHAN BCNO 26-03-2000 918989543018 Indian OPEN SEAT

270217393 230892 K KEERTHANA A KARTHIKEYAN K SUJATHA BCNO 26-01-2001 919585922825 Indian OPEN SEAT

300103832 230898
DEEPTI SINGH 
KUSHRAM

NARAYAN 
KUSHRAM INDU KUSHRAM STNO 30-06-1999 919669573276 Indian OPEN SEAT

120403480 230899

R REENA 
PRIYADHARSHI
NI

P 
RAMACHANDRAN R VIJAYA KUMARI SCNO 27-08-2001 919790829750 Indian OPEN SEAT

420100344 230904
KARNATI 
SHRAVANI

KARNATI 
VENKATA SIVA 
REDDY KARNATI PARVATHI EWNO 22-01-2000 919381232022 Indian OPEN SEAT

160105847 230909
JASHANPREET 
KAUR GURMAIL SINGH RAJWINDER KAUR SCNO 09-07-2000 919815720421 Indian OPEN SEAT

120206270 230921
KAMSALI 
MANASA

K VENKATA 
RAMANAIAH 
ACHARI K SUNITHA BCNO 08-03-2001 919440554395 Indian OPEN SEAT

420118379 230926
VOOTKURI 
SWETHA

VOOTKURI 
NARSIMHA VOOTKURI SHOBHA BCNO 20-01-1999 919550288956 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420504374 230929
PONAGANTI 
SAIPRASANNA

PONAGANTI 
LINGAMURTHY

PONAGANTI 
GOUTHAMESHWARI BCNO 17-05-2000 919908131184 Indian OPEN SEAT

120205617 230931 POSA SRAVANI POSA LOKENDRA POSA SUJATHA BCNO 02-10-2001 919182782342 Indian OPEN SEAT

140212656 230934
KAUSTABH 
JYOTI BHUYAN

JYOTIRMOY 
BHUYAN MRIDUSMITA BHUYAN GNNO 01-07-2000 919426614026 Indian OPEN SEAT

130101206 230936
JOHN 
MARGING MAJI MARGING TOMYIR KAMGO STNO 10-12-2000 916009279326 Indian OPEN SEAT

220104819 230937

PATIL 
SHIVANGI 
GANESH

GANESH SONU 
PATIL LATA GANESH PATIL BCNO 09-04-2002 919558899229 Indian OPEN SEAT

311300730 230959

MANASVI 
KISHOR 
THORAT

KISHOR 
PRABHAKAR 
THORAT

SHEETAL KISHOR 
THORAT BCNO 06-12-2001 919822851867 Indian OPEN SEAT

390101377 230961
RUPENDRA 
RAJWADE

NITYANAND 
RAJWADE RAJKUMARI BCNO 17-09-1999 918889063939 Indian OPEN SEAT

311123955 230962

UIKEY 
PRANOTI 
ANAND ANAND VIDHYA STNO 21-06-1999 918999655646 Indian OPEN SEAT

281110354 230965 ABISHAKE B S BIJU DEV REEBA BCNO 28-01-1999 917356399638 Indian OPEN SEAT

281202912 230978
GREEMA S 
VIJAY

VIJAYAKRISHNAN 
M K SHAYINI K SCNO 17-07-2000 919496604081 Indian OPEN SEAT

120510161 230986

MIDDE 
KAMALA 
SULOCHANA 
RANI M DIVAKAR M SOWBHAGYA SCNO 04-10-2000 918919827506 Indian OPEN SEAT

160103886 230990
NAVNEET 
KAUR

MAKHAN SINGH 
MAHEY SATNAM KAUR SCNO 25-06-2000 919417778350 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120106079 230991

KARAMTOTHU 
 LAKSHMAN 
NAIK

KARAMTOTHU 
PARISHA NAIK KARAMTOTHU HASYA STNO 30-07-1999 918328385194 Indian OPEN SEAT

410112403 230995 ROHANSI B BASKAR A RUBINST P BCNO 23-10-2000 919486463671 Indian OPEN SEAT

410901401 231004 LOUIS CECIL A ANTONY RAJ R
KULANDAI MARIA 
SELVAM S BCNO 19-02-2002 918973891345 Indian OPEN SEAT

200109700 231019
TENZIN 
SHAKYA JEEM LAKE DORJEE TSERING DOLMA STNO 08-02-1997 918587943235 Indian OPEN SEAT

420503472 231023
ASHRITHA 
MALOTH JAWAHARLAL SINDHUJA STNO 27-10-1999 919494868391 Indian OPEN SEAT

410121583 231026 SOUNDARYA B BALAJI S SUBA PRIYA S BCNO 26-02-2001 919790752173 Indian OPEN SEAT

440804619 231027 ADITI MISHRA
SHRIKANT 
MISHRA GEETA MISHRA GNNO 27-08-1998 918299175389 Indian OPEN SEAT

120611816 231042
SIDAGAM 
RAMYA SRI S HARI S SEEMA BCNO 17-03-2001 919398470066 Indian OPEN SEAT

300307504 231046 NIDHI SINGH
VINOD KUMAR 
SINGH SHARMILA SINGH EWNO 30-08-1998 917477024824 Indian OPEN SEAT

410607047 231047
INDIRADEVISRI 
 K KARUPPIAH K TAMILSELVI K SCNO 01-01-2001 919443854801 Indian OPEN SEAT

200116165 231057 SIMRAN SUBHASH BABITA SCNO 11-08-1999 919899265503 Indian OPEN SEAT

410904413 231065 AISHWARYA G
GOPALA 
KRISHNAN MUNIAMMAL G BCNO 13-01-2001 919445578449 Indian OPEN SEAT

460820952 231084 PUJA NAIYA
MADHUSUDAN 
NAIYA NAMITA NAIYA SCNO 20-05-1999 919593450801 Indian OPEN SEAT

311210433 231095

JAMBHALE 
VINAY 
CHANDRAKAN
T CHANDRAKANT SANGITA SCNO 07-01-2002 919623001391 Indian OPEN SEAT

410804977 231098 AKILAN P PARI S PONMANI S BCNO 07-09-2001 919486769776 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311102042 231111

BUTALE 
BHUMIKA 
ARVIND ARVIND SUNITA BCNO 12-01-2001 918055071062 Indian OPEN SEAT

150219386 231116
GANESH 
KRISHNA

BIDHUSHEKHAR 
SINGH REKHA SINGH EWNO 27-01-1995 919661970397 Indian OPEN SEAT

330102677 231119
DAFFINIA 
BADWAR

DANNY 
NONGKYNRIH METHILDA BADWAR STNO 22-06-1998 919774335607 Indian OPEN SEAT

420122472 231124
ABHISHAI 
DAYAL

RANGA RAO 
DAYAL

M PARIMALA 
MANORANJANI SCNO 19-09-2001 919440549633 Indian OPEN SEAT

460804781 231128
TRISHITA 
MANDAL

SWAPAN KUMAR 
MANDAL TANUSREE MANDAL SCNO 12-12-1999 918583065170 Indian OPEN SEAT

280101368 231130 SONA HARIS HARIS HASSAN SALEENA HARIS BCNO 23-02-2001 917902905164 Indian OPEN SEAT

310905845 231131
BAJI TEJAL 
VIVEK

VIVEK TUKARAM 
BAJI VARSHA VIVEK BAJI BCNO 29-12-1999 918779652267 Indian OPEN SEAT

410113570 231143 HARINI B BALAJI BABU C RADHIKA B BCNO 14-05-2001 919003337515 Indian OPEN SEAT

410117559 231146 GOPI P
PANNIR SELVAM 
M VIJAYA LAKSHMI P BCNO 12-07-2000 917448852445 Indian OPEN SEAT

270212135 231148 N AMRUTHA
N K 
PURUSOTHAMA NIRMALA R GNNO 17-02-2001 918618031727 Indian OPEN SEAT

280703399 231154 REMYA MANI MANI C RADHIKA K SCNO 26-12-2000 919496056679 Indian OPEN SEAT

410610628 231157
SHALINI PRIYA 
R RAJA M BHUVANESWARI R BCNO 19-07-2001 916381649547 Indian OPEN SEAT

270704376 231165
CHAITRA B 
TADASAD

BASAVARAJ 
TADASAD RENUKA STNO 22-06-2001 919663141996 Indian OPEN SEAT

270243344 231167
HARSHA 
KURUWATTI ISHWAR SUDHA BCNO 02-08-2001 918147095123 Indian OPEN SEAT

240101620 231168 MAHIMA SUBHASH CHAND GEETA KUMARI STNO 24-08-2000 918988369374 Indian OPEN SEAT

280604830 231170
ANU 
SASIDHARAN SASIDHARAN K K SAJITHA SASIDHARAN BCNO 11-05-2000 919744780844 Indian OPEN SEAT

280811434 231175 ATHULYA C C CHANDRAN C M USHAKUMARI K K SCNO 22-11-2000 918137872794 Indian OPEN SEAT
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310800823 231189

GHATAGE 
WILSON 
RAJENDRA RAJENDRA PRITI BCNO 24-07-2001 919834442760 Indian OPEN SEAT

450201759 231190
YOGITA 
TAMTA

HOSHIYAR RAM 
TAMTA MEENA TAMTA SCNO 26-02-2000 918475889496 Indian OPEN SEAT

420106902 231193
GK 
CHANDANA G KRISHNA GK SUNITHA BCNO 26-06-2000 917799810124 Indian OPEN SEAT

300202981 231198
NIVEDITA 
TOMAR

RAVINDRA SINGH 
TOMAR KIRAN TOMAR GNNO 26-06-2000 919057648406 Indian OPEN SEAT

360412187 231218
SUBHRASMRU
TI SWAIN

SAROJ KUMAR 
SWAIN AMINA SWAIN GNNO 23-10-1999 919437353590 Indian OPEN SEAT

270209868 231219
SATISH 
KUMAR L LAKSHMANAN MALLIKA SCNO 12-02-1999 919916965669 Indian OPEN SEAT

311520473 231220

AUMKANT 
BABASAHEB 
TANDALE

BABASAHEB 
VISHWANATH 
TANDALE

ANITA BABASAHEB 
TANDALE BCNO 26-06-2001 919420322430 Indian OPEN SEAT

390603491 231222 SNEHA LOHAR VIRENDRA LOHAR LALITA LOHAR BCNO 16-04-2001 918890028321 Indian OPEN SEAT
410102565 231252 G JANAVI GANESAN NIRMALA DEVI SCNO 05-09-2001 919445403824 Indian OPEN SEAT

420114338 231260
KARTHIKEYAN 
CHINTALA KISHAN CHINTALA JYOTSNA CHINTALA BCNO 05-08-2002 919848071377 Indian OPEN SEAT

281206281 231265
AAJAL 
KRISHNA M R RADHAKRISHNAN GEETHA BCNO 30-05-2000 919526561926 Indian OPEN SEAT

380401525 231287
ARSHIA 
SANDAL VIJAY KUMAR NEERAJ SANDAL GNNO 11-10-2000 917087675472 Indian OPEN SEAT

270224048 231296 GAGAN B NAIK
BASAVARAJ NAIK 
T SAVITHA T K SCNO 22-06-2000 919448792677 Indian OPEN SEAT

260100744 231298
ANJALI 
UPADHYAY

SATYENDRA 
NARAYAN 
UPADHYAY RASHMI UPADHYAY GNNO 13-08-1999 919006001356 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420109962 231305
JITHIN REDDY 
VENNAPUSA

V SURYA 
NARAYANA 
REDDY V GAYATHRI GNNO 07-07-2001 918179791256 Indian OPEN SEAT

120108207 231309
ASRITHA 
KONDAPANENI

VENKATA 
APPARAO 
KONDAPANENI

VIJAYA LAKSHMI 
KONDAPANENI EWNO 06-07-2002 918639061769 Indian OPEN SEAT

170301167 231314
ANJALI 
AGRAWAL

SUBHASH 
CHANDRA 
AGRAWAL GEETA RANI AGRAWAL GNNO 28-03-2000 917798757916 Indian OPEN SEAT

311119128 231315

NAMRA IRAM 
MOHAMMAD 
IQBAL BHURA

MOHAMMAD 
IQBAL BHURA SHAHENAZ BANO BCNO 30-12-2000 919423433727 Indian OPEN SEAT

300500046 231319
JATIN 
PANWAR

BANSHI LAL 
PANWAR MAMTA PANWAR SCNO 11-12-1999 919111600261 Indian OPEN SEAT

390357867 231329
AASTHA 
MADHUKAR

BHAGWAN 
SAHAY 
MADHUKAR KAMLESH MADHUKAR SCNO 22-08-2000 918955390501 Indian OPEN SEAT

280400184 231335
HONEYMA 
MANOJ

MANOJ KUMAR 
M K BINDU T P BCNO 08-03-2001 917510834878 Indian OPEN SEAT

440101778 231343
ABHAY 
KUMAR MANOJ KUMAR SUMAN LATA VERMA SCNO 10-07-2002 919568528002 Indian OPEN SEAT

440402255 231370
RIDHI 
CHAUDHARY RAJVEER SINGH RAJWALA GNNO 05-09-2002 919910255661 Indian OPEN SEAT

270212060 231371
KALARAV 
BHATT KUNAL BHATT PRATIBHA BHATT GNNO 19-10-2000 919113942117 Indian OPEN SEAT

270702287 231385
RUCHI 
KUMARI

SANJAY KUMAR 
SAH SHEELA DEVI STNO 05-04-2000 917348988063 Indian OPEN SEAT

441117522 231386
PRANJAL 
GUPTA

RAJKUMAR 
GUPTA MADHURI GUPTA BCPH 13-12-1997 918960681228 Indian OPEN SEAT
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300304628 231400
ARUNDHATI 
BORSE

SANJAY KUMAR 
BORSE BHARTI BORSE SCNO 01-03-2001 917747967651 Indian OPEN SEAT

410200283 231404 BHUVAN G
GOPALAKRISHNA
N P SAMUTHA G BCNO 05-10-2000 919994407456 Indian OPEN SEAT

260200352 231406 AMAN KUMAR MANOJ KUMAR SARITA DEVI BCNO 03-11-1999 917547842198 Indian OPEN SEAT
240102351 231408 ISHAN JIWAN LAL SARITA SCNO 06-05-2001 919805680635 Indian OPEN SEAT

300107675 231420
ANVITA 
VERMA ANURAG VERMA NANDINI VERMA GNNO 25-08-2001 919425168921 Indian OPEN SEAT

380300603 231430 SHWETA SUKHDEEP PAL PARMILA SCNO 18-10-2000 919463850533 Indian OPEN SEAT

370102248 231451 AARTHI S B SUBRAMANIAN ARULMOZHI S BCNO 12-06-2002 919443069204 Indian OPEN SEAT

280805518 231465
ANAGHA 
MURALI MURALI EP BINDU P BCNO 07-11-2000 919496988071 Indian OPEN SEAT

440212127 231467 VIVEK KUMAR SHRIKANT SAGARMATI SCNO 10-07-1999 919839888498 Indian OPEN SEAT

120609603 231495
BANGARU 
USHA DEEPIKA

BANGARU 
RAMAKRISHNA BANGARU DWARAKA SCNO 19-06-2001 919553454911 Indian OPEN SEAT

390332015 231498

BHUVAN 
KARTIK 
RATHORE

SURJEET 
RATHORE GODAWARI DEVI STNO 21-05-2000 917891929734 Indian OPEN SEAT

410206609 231503
ALAGUVALLE 
P R

V 
PERIYAKARUPPAN P R VALLIKANNU BCNO 01-01-2001 919500830115 Indian OPEN SEAT

300203293 231506
KUSUM 
SHARMA

SHYAM SUNDAR 
SHARMA ITISHREE SHARMA GNNO 19-08-1998 919731102664 Indian OPEN SEAT

200143712 231509 SHIVANI JITENDER KUMAR REKHA SHARMA BCNO 01-06-1999 919540112884 Indian OPEN SEAT

410502258 231510 VARSHINIYA S SAMPATH M P NEELAVENI K BCNO 04-08-2002 919865872555 Indian OPEN SEAT
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240203921 231512 VAIBHAV BALI ASHOK KUMAR RITA BALI SCNO 24-11-1999 918219979076 Indian OPEN SEAT

130100594 231513 AINA PERME MIKIM PERME OKEN TAMUK PERME STNO 23-07-2000 917085778432 Indian OPEN SEAT

200140726 231524
AKANKSHA 
HONEY LAV KUMAR KULWINDER KAUR SCNO 29-10-2001 918130821642 Indian OPEN SEAT

390317022 231526

KRISHNA 
CHANDRA 
KISKU

RAGHU NATH 
KISKU PUNDGI KISKU STNO 17-11-1999 917488003656 Indian OPEN SEAT

420119611 231528 E SUNITHA E GOPAL NAYAK E LALITHA STNO 16-03-2001 919494886486 Indian OPEN SEAT

220802311 231530
JANVI VIJAY 
KHALASI

VIJAY 
KESHAVBHAI 
KHALASI PRATIXA VIJAY KHALASI BCNO 27-04-2000 916359242714 Indian OPEN SEAT

280702966 231534 ANANTHU M

K R 
MANMADHAN 
NAIR MINI R S EWNO 09-10-1999 919400385906 Indian OPEN SEAT

280705046 231542
DHANYA 
DHANESAN DHANESAN V V SHERLY K BCNO 25-10-1999 919447433604 Indian OPEN SEAT

460812763 231550
SOHAM 
GANGULY

SUBHASIS 
GANGULY SWATI GANGULY GNNO 11-04-2002 917001349177 Indian OPEN SEAT

270705552 231551

BHUPENDER 
SINGH 
BENIWAL

JOGENDER SINGH 
BENIWAL

KAMLESH DEVI 
BENIWAL EWNO 06-07-2001 918970050824 Indian OPEN SEAT

420100506 231562
SATVIK 
BOPPARAJU

SRIKANTH 
BOPPARAJU RAJANI BOPPARAJU EWNO 12-05-2000 919704424584 Indian OPEN SEAT

260100502 231564
SHAMBHAVI 
JHA

SHAMBHU 
KUMAR JHA SUNITA JHA GNNO 25-04-2001 919065309720 Indian OPEN SEAT

311517782 231571

DHOKALE 
SHANTANU 
VISHWAS VISHWAS VANITA GNNO 27-01-1999 918975555171 Indian OPEN SEAT
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281100806 231581
AADHIKESAV 
RAMKUMAR

RAMKUMAR 
KESAVAMOORTH
Y

THYLAMBAL 
MAHADEVA IYER GNNO 10-05-2002 918129023625 Indian OPEN SEAT

390513216 231595
SIMRAN 
BHATIA ARVIND BHATIA KAMLESH BHATIA GNNO 16-12-1999 917726001876 Indian OPEN SEAT

390510023 231597
LAKSHITA 
SHARMA

BHUPESH 
SHARMA SUMAN SHARMA GNNO 27-03-2001

681370146368
13 Indian OPEN SEAT

270102416 231601
PRATIKSHA 
DESAI MALAGOUDA ANASUYA BCNO 23-01-2000 919902723558 Indian OPEN SEAT

120403069 231609
PULLURU 
AKSHAYA

PULLURU VIJAYA 
BHASKAR

PULLURU RANI 
PUSHPA LATHA SCNO 02-02-2002 917013011900 Indian OPEN SEAT

410112187 231612

MANDA 
VENKATARAM
ANA SAURAV M V GOPAL RAM M SHALINI GOPAL GNNO 03-04-2001 916380746255 Indian OPEN SEAT

200154846 231621
PIYUSH 
SURATIYA SATISH KUMAR KAVITA BCNO 26-05-2000 918076823850 Indian OPEN SEAT

281115245 231642 NEERAJA R A REGHU K JAMUNA SCNO 30-03-2000 919447763989 Indian OPEN SEAT

150200819 231644 AFRAZ KAZMI MASOOD KAZMI NAHEED KAZMI GNNO 15-03-1998 917992447118 Indian OPEN SEAT

270880347 231661
SIMRA 
KHANUM ARIFULLA KHAN AMEENA ARIF BCNO 28-05-2000 919945537152 Indian OPEN SEAT

390312358 231662 CHHAVI GAUR LAXMAN GAUR MADHU GAUR GNNO 05-12-1998 918810501369 Indian OPEN SEAT

150229221 231667 UJALA GUPTA
UMESH 
CHANDRA GUPTA USHA GUPTA BCNO 19-02-1994 918271222673 Indian OPEN SEAT

310908190 231673

NIMGADE 
DEEPAK 
NANDKISHOR NANDKISHOR VIDYA SCNO 17-10-1997 917517708176 Indian OPEN SEAT
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360407799 231676
NISITH BARAN 
DASH

JAGANNATH 
DASH

SAKUNTALA 
MOHAPATRA GNNO 05-08-2000 919437664830 Indian OPEN SEAT

360410499 231682

SHIBANI 
PRIYADARSHIN
I KISAN

KANTA KUMAR 
KISAN LAXMI KISAN STNO 01-01-2001 919437669174 Indian OPEN SEAT

200115884 231687 PAKHI NAYAK
HEM PRAKASH 
NAYAK NEELIMA NAYAK GNNO 18-04-2001 917888213090 Indian OPEN SEAT

200127026 231688 ADITI YADAV
DUSHYANT 
KUMAR SUNITA DEVI BCNO 02-11-2001

014494160101
44 Indian OPEN SEAT

440103330 231690
AKAGRITA 
SINGH

DHARMENDRA 
KUMAR SINGH TARUNA SINGH SCNO 05-08-2000 919058079806 Indian OPEN SEAT

280810980 231691
SHAHASAD 
AMAN P K BEERANKOYA SAIBUNNISA BCNO 10-06-2000 919895789723 Indian OPEN SEAT

390411917 231699
MANISH 
CHOUDHARY KANA RAM RAJON DEVI BCNO 15-12-1998 917725942630 Indian OPEN SEAT

170100898 231703 GOWRI SAJEEV SAJEEV M S CHITHRA R S BCNO 05-10-2001 919444580221 Indian OPEN SEAT

311018500 231714

WADKAR 
MANALI 
BHALCHANDR
A BHALCHANDRA RAJANI GNNO 29-08-2000 918828079731 Indian OPEN SEAT

311402475 231717
RISHABH 
METHA KIRAN METHA BIJAL METHA GNNO 15-02-2001

093889831309
38 Indian OPEN SEAT

200158810 231727 AJAY KUMAR SUNIL KUMAR SUMITRA DEVI BCNO 14-02-2000 918750298912 Indian OPEN SEAT

441112413 231747
AKANKSHA 
SINGH

ARVIND KUMAR 
SINGH KIRAN BALA SINGH BCNO 26-01-2001 919415300462 Indian OPEN SEAT

441111065 231754
RAHUL 
KUMAR NAGMANI SINGH GITA DEVI BCNO 24-06-2000 917209209022 Indian OPEN SEAT

390318499 231760
BHAWIKA 
VARDHANI

SATISH 
VARDHANI KOMAL VARDHANI BCNO 26-09-2001 917976760706 Indian OPEN SEAT

160106595 231763 CHAHAT RAJ KUMAR KAMLESH STNO 31-01-2001 919418005972 Indian OPEN SEAT
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410122261 231765
APURVA 
MEENAKSHI V VASUDEVAN V SHARMEELA S GNNO 26-05-2002 919962546735 Indian OPEN SEAT

280305448 231778
EDWARD 
JOHANN LUIZ

ANTONY SEDRIC 
LUIZ TRESA BETTY LUIZ BCNO 19-02-2002 919895217977 Indian OPEN SEAT

300500501 231785
SHIVAM 
MEENA

NEMEE CHAND 
MEENA RAJBALA MEENA STNO 27-08-2001 919589196893 Indian OPEN SEAT

411004603 231798

P JEFFREY 
MANOZIME 
ABHITH J PONNURAJ

M KAMALDA DEVA 
SANTHINI BCNO 26-11-2001 917598134223 Indian OPEN SEAT

460903119 231827
SANTANU 
PAUL

AVIJIT KUMAR 
PAUL KANAN PAUL BCNO 26-04-1999 917908719701 Indian OPEN SEAT

440704652 231846 ADITI GUPTA
VIMAL KUMAR 
GUPTA KIRAN GUPTA BCNO 03-11-2001 919415132013 Indian OPEN SEAT

150244501 231849 YATI SINHA RAKESH KUMAR ANISHA GNNO 05-02-2001 918292660864 Indian OPEN SEAT

311010703 231855

KALYANI 
DINKAR 
KAMBLE

DINKAR HIRAJI 
KAMBLE

MEENAKSHI DINKAR 
KAMBLE SCNO 18-10-2000 919969982797 Indian OPEN SEAT

460502532 231860
APARAJITA 
SAHA

SUDHINDRA 
NATH SAHA SANTA SAHA SCNO 01-12-2001 918617255616 Indian OPEN SEAT

380300323 231864
AMRIT PAL 
SINGH SATNAM SINGH RAJINDER KAUR BCNO 26-01-2000 918196004424 Indian OPEN SEAT

410612144 231873 SHREETHIKA S

M P 
SANTHANAKANN
AN S SARMILA GNNO 28-06-2002 919942062063 Indian OPEN SEAT

270502747 231910 AISHWARYA BASAVARAJA SHARANAMMA BCNO 07-06-2000 919980041749 Indian OPEN SEAT

220900348 231919

SHAH JUHI 
YOGESHKUMA
R

YOGESHKUMAR 
N SHAH NEELIMA Y SHAH GNNO 16-01-2002 919824407087 Indian OPEN SEAT

440902990 231947
SANCHI 
MITTAL NEERAJ MITTAL NISHA MITTAL GNNO 30-09-2001 918909002022 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390101057 231958
SHRADHA 
SHHARMA SUNITA SHARMA NAVIN SHARMA GNNO 26-08-2000 919413948318 Indian OPEN SEAT

160116883 231961
SAKSHYA 
SRIVASTAVA

SUBHASH 
CHANDRA 
SRIVASTAVA ARUNA SRIVASTAVA EWNO 09-09-1999 919478776799 Indian OPEN SEAT

280304449 231978 VANDITA R RAJAN T N SUJATHA P GNNO 16-02-2000 919400259301 Indian OPEN SEAT

270400545 231992

SABAH J 
BELGAUMWAL
A

JAVED 
BELGAUMWALA

SHAMA J 
BELGAUMWALA BCNO 28-09-1999 919481280769 Indian OPEN SEAT

200122950 231994 ROHINI SINGH
KRISHNA KUMAR 
SINGH SUNITA SINGH GNNO 27-08-2001 919540862831 Indian OPEN SEAT

281204769 232003

VISMAYA 
VENUGOPALA
N

VENUGOPALAN 
AYYAPPANKALAM

RAJITHA 
VENUGOPALAN EWNO 19-10-2001 919539727234 Indian OPEN SEAT

311012850 232012
JANITA DAVID 
DHANARAJ DAVID MARIYAKUTTY GNNO 04-07-2000 919892070772 Indian OPEN SEAT

410101091 232015
K JAWAHAR 
ROHITH E KARTHIKEYAN S INDIRA DEVI SCNO 08-07-2001 919884096212 Indian OPEN SEAT

281203291 232023 AJITH T J JAYAPALAN T S SUDHA JAYAPALAN BCNO 17-08-2000 919847020198 Indian OPEN SEAT

390346553 232025
DEEKSHA 
NAMA SURAJ NAMA AANAND NAMA BCNO 09-11-2001 919799956831 Indian OPEN SEAT

370103303 232026
CYRIL 
SILVANUS J JOSEPH S MARY SHEELA P GNNO 20-05-2001 919952561168 Indian OPEN SEAT

280305138 232029
A M AYSHA 
AFREEN

A S 
MAKKARUKUNJU SAJITHA BCNO 10-11-2001 919447927574 Indian OPEN SEAT

150245563 232034 HITEN RAJESH KUMAR
MAMTA 
PRIYADARSHINI SCNO 17-12-1999 919939285450 Indian OPEN SEAT

410802412 232039 ADHITHYA R RAMESH GANDHIMATHI BCNO 29-03-2001 919443119237 Indian OPEN SEAT

300305235 232043 ASHINA KHAN
MOHD TANVEER 
KHAN NAHID KHAN GNNO 25-12-1999 919826722174 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280701172 232055
THERESA 
MARY PRINCE PRINCE SAMUEL BINDU KURIAN GNNO 18-04-2001 918281076961 Indian OPEN SEAT

460809998 232067
PREETIKANA 
BISWAS

AJOY KUMAR 
BISWAS SHIKHA BISWAS SCNO 21-01-2000 918334054901 Indian OPEN SEAT

280700282 232070
ALAN SAM 
MATHEW

MATHEW 
VARGHESE GEETHAMMA M G GNNO 16-05-2000 919447404798 Indian OPEN SEAT

460812654 232078
AMBARISH 
CHATTERJEE

BISWARUP 
CHATTERJEE MONISHA CHATTERJEE GNNO 07-11-1998 919433240931 Indian OPEN SEAT

280102082 232086
KAVYA S 
PRAKASH

M V 
JAYAPRAKASH SUJA PRAKASH BCNO 10-02-2001 918078991036 Indian OPEN SEAT

300308251 232103
SAKINA 
BETMAWALA

ABBAS 
BETMAWALA

RIZWANA 
BETMAWALA EWNO 10-08-2000 919893775952 Indian OPEN SEAT

260103664 232114
GAZALA 
PARWEEN

MD HARUN 
ANSARI JAINAB KHATOON BCNO 03-11-1997 918210311974 Indian OPEN SEAT

440400510 232117
HIMANSHI 
YADAV

RAMESH 
CHANDRA YADAV SARITA YADAV BCNO 07-09-1999 919717672618 Indian OPEN SEAT

390603683 232118
RICHA 
KOTHARI

RAJENDRA 
KOTHARI JYOTI KOTHARI GNNO 05-02-2002 918529651883 Indian OPEN SEAT

460403117 232134
TRIBENI 
MALLICK

SUBHENDU 
MALLICK APARNA MALLICK SCNO 04-06-2002 917872835696 Indian OPEN SEAT

440203829 232136 AKRITI SAKSHI
AJIT KUMAR 
KARN MEDHA KUMARI GNNO 06-03-2000 919801637556 Indian OPEN SEAT

460814060 232172

SUMIT 
KUMAR 
MONDAL

CHANDRA KANTA 
MONDAL SATHI MONDAL SCNO 18-01-2001 917980762804 Indian OPEN SEAT

200150615 232180
ARYAN 
RAJVANSH AMITABH GUPTA PAYAL WADHWA GNNO 10-09-2002 919311320940 Indian OPEN SEAT

140211246 232185
BHARATDEEP 
HAZARIKA

JAYANTA KUMAR 
HAZARIKA SONALI DAS HAZARIKA SCNO 01-11-2000 917086034141 Indian OPEN SEAT
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200102853 232203 BANTY KUMAR
BISHNUDEV 
YADAV NIRMALA DEVI BCNO 03-12-2000 919571118920 Indian OPEN SEAT

311520169 232212

KHALKAR 
HRISHIKESH 
PRAKASH

KHALKAR 
PRAKASH 
LAXMAN

HINGE CHANDRAKALA 
KACHRU GNNO 01-04-2001 919371358708 Indian OPEN SEAT

300310446 232234
BHAWANA 
DAMOR

RAM CHANDRA 
DAMOR GEETANJALI DAMOR STNO 01-05-1994 918349261030 Indian OPEN SEAT

310411089 232240

KADAM 
ROSHNI 
AMRUTA AMRUTA SARIKA SCNO 15-05-1999 919561374676 Indian OPEN SEAT

420117125 232248

KOMPALLI 
VINDHYA 
MANVITHA 
ACHARYA K V P R VITHAL K V LAKSHMI GNNO 19-03-2000 918977987852 Indian OPEN SEAT

140207940 232252
MARSHAL 
BASUMATARY

ANSULA 
BASUMATARY ANJALI BASUMATARY STNO 29-11-1999 917002822837 Indian OPEN SEAT

270207453 232266
ADITYA 
PRATAP SINGH

VIRENDER 
PRATAP SINGH MRADULA BHADAURIA GNNO 20-01-2001 918497049184 Indian OPEN SEAT

420137265 232267
SHAIK 
THAHEMINA

SHAIK 
KAREEMULLAH SHAIK BAJILA BCNO 15-08-1998 919603934508 Indian OPEN SEAT

420502585 232271

BHUKYA 
ANJALI 
RATHOD

BHUKYA 
CHANDAR SINGH BHUKYA VIJAYA STNO 01-04-2000 917989127160 Indian OPEN SEAT

120604645 232272
KADA 
SNEHITHA

KADA 
VIJAYARAJENDRA 
PRASAD KADA KARUNAMMA SCNO 03-08-2001 919299507374 Indian OPEN SEAT

420400908 232276
KURSANGE 
KIRANMAHI

KURSANGE 
MAHENDER KURSANGE POOJA STNO 29-11-2000 919502588160 Indian OPEN SEAT

410702446 232284 DHARSHINI S SREEKANDAN A SUNITHA SREEKANDAN SCNO 25-02-2000 919486579311 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311518146 232285
DEEKSHA 
SINGH KAMLESH SINGH KANCHAN BCNO 07-06-2000 918136092738 Indian OPEN SEAT

410801974 232289 DHARSHINI R
RAVICHANDRAN 
S V GUNA SUNDARI B SCNO 20-04-2001 917598778730 Indian OPEN SEAT

310910995 232291

SARWADE 
SANCHITA 
VYANKAT VYANKAT MANGAL SCNO 03-02-1999 918999956775 Indian OPEN SEAT

410803391 232293
HEMAGOWSIK
A M MURUGESAN T MEENA N SCNO 20-10-2000 919894754662 Indian OPEN SEAT

311212272 232298

MUNESHWAR 
AMOL 
DAYANAND DAYANAND KAVITA SCNO 11-09-2000 919822491480 Indian OPEN SEAT

440705418 232299 VIBHUTI JAIS SHASHI KANT SAVITRI DEVI SCNO 13-01-1999 919455585105 Indian OPEN SEAT

270405915 232304

BHEEMASHAN
KAR 
CHALAVADI MARALINGAPPA NINGAMMA SCNO 01-01-1999 919740294180 Indian OPEN SEAT

410203845 232307
SURENDRARAJ 
 K KANAGARAJ N PUNITHA K SCNO 07-11-1999 918300787970 Indian OPEN SEAT

411401736 232308 SUBENDIRAN P PARAMASIVAM G SIVAGAMI C BCNO 10-10-2000 919442745142 Indian OPEN SEAT

150229489 232318 EKTA GAUTAM
RAJ KUMAR 
SINGH SANGITA SINGH EWNO 30-09-2001 917033822245 Indian OPEN SEAT

420200549 232319 BONIKE SHIVA BONIKE RAMULU BONIKE DEEPA BCNO 11-11-1999 919440024122 Indian OPEN SEAT

120508918 232320
K SHYAM 
PRASAD

K VENKATA 
RAMANA K GEETHA SCNO 25-06-2000 918688137537 Indian OPEN SEAT

270239564 232324 T M DARANI T M NAGARAJU T M LEELA BCNO 12-05-2001 919347702131 Indian OPEN SEAT

390601692 232331
HIMANI 
TABIYAD

SHANKER LAL 
TABIYAD ANITA TABIYAD STNO 06-09-1999 918890241489 Indian OPEN SEAT

280610350 232333
AMJIDKHAN 
YOUSUF USUF LAILA BEEVI BCNO 16-06-2000 919207352989 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420129820 232347
DOREPALLI 
KEERTHI

DOREPALLI 
MALLAIAH DOREPALLI NAGENDRA SCNO 26-08-2001 919985926461 Indian OPEN SEAT

120609651 232357
GOLLAPALLI 
ROHITHA

GOLLAPALLI 
RAMA RAO

BOTCHA ROSELIN 
JERUSHA SCNO 14-12-2001 918639558982 Indian OPEN SEAT

280103754 232368
ANANDHAKRIS
HNAN K KRISHNAKUMAR SREEDEVI GNNO 21-11-1997 919567411835 Indian OPEN SEAT

200155815 232373 PREETI DEVI DASS BHANUPRIYA SCNO 19-07-1999 917042421305 Indian OPEN SEAT

120610022 232378
SADHU 
LOKESH

SADHU 
LAKSHMINARAYA
NA SADHU VARALAKSHMI BCNO 11-07-2002 919494449222 Indian OPEN SEAT

311123081 232379
URVI MANOJ 
JIWTODE

MANOJ 
TUKARAM 
JIWTODE

KIRAN MANOJ 
JIWTODE BCNO 30-11-2001 919822367899 Indian OPEN SEAT

150209214 232394 SHRUTI RAJ
JEETENDRA 
KUMAR ANUBHA GUPTA BCNO 02-03-1999 919430031486 Indian OPEN SEAT

270236638 232395 SPOORTHI S SRIRANGARAJU M GEETHA S STNO 16-04-2000 919900086468 Indian OPEN SEAT

420504876 232396
BURRI 
ROBINSON

BURRI RAVI 
KUMAR BURRI VIMALA SCNO 31-10-1998 919885654445 Indian OPEN SEAT

360300397 232404
MEENAKSHI 
SAMANTA

SURESH 
CHANDRA 
SAMANTA PRAMITA SAHU GNNO 24-04-2000 919437216537 Indian OPEN SEAT

420301460 232414
BHUPATHI 
SUSMITHA

BHUPATHI 
VIJAYA SAGAR 
BABU

CHUKKA DANA VIJAYA 
LAXMI SCNO 10-07-2001 919440197221 Indian OPEN SEAT

390500265 232425 AMISHA PRITI
RAMA KANT 
PRASAD ANJU DEVI SCNO 16-06-1999 919123266084 Indian OPEN SEAT

300400964 232430
SHREYA 
CHOUDHARY

PARAS RAM 
CHOUDHARY SUSHILA CHOUDHARY SCNO 01-02-2000 919993998955 Indian OPEN SEAT

230204182 232431
SHIVANGI 
SANGWAN AJIT SINGH KRISHNA SANGWAN GNNO 22-06-2001 919416579227 Indian OPEN SEAT
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281206652 232452
RASEENA 
JABEEN A K JAMALUDEEN B RAHMATHBI A K STNO 15-10-1999 919446345245 Indian OPEN SEAT

120301041 232459

PARITALA 
VENKATA 
SUMAN TEJA PARITALA SURESH PARITALA MADHAVI EWNO 08-08-2000 918522080505 Indian OPEN SEAT

420108522 232463
KONDLE 
SOHAN RAJ K RAVINDER RAO K MANJULA BCNO 19-04-2000 919849103525 Indian OPEN SEAT

390605110 232475
MAYANK 
KHARADI TARUN KHARADI INDIRA KHARADI STNO 23-09-1997 918385847898 Indian OPEN SEAT

411000328 232484 SRIHARI P PASUPATHI G DHARMALAKSHMI M BCNO 05-09-2001 916383570854 Indian OPEN SEAT

410207317 232500
BALAMOUNIS
H B B BALAMURUGAN P BOOMADEVI B BCNO 20-11-2000 919443306181 Indian OPEN SEAT

460600178 232501
SOUMIK 
DUTTA KALYAN DUTTA KUMKUM DUTTA SCNO 13-12-1997 919831458935 Indian OPEN SEAT

280705535 232502
KRISHNAJA 
VIJAYAN VIJAYAN GEETHA BCNO 29-10-1999 918075495511 Indian OPEN SEAT

360415483 232505
KIRAN KUMAR 
ROUTRAY

KAMALA KANTA 
ROUTRAY

SUSHRI SANGITA 
ROUTRAY GNNO 10-09-1999 919438363695 Indian OPEN SEAT

311406338 232511

WARANGE 
SHRAVANI 
PRASHANT

WARANGE 
PRASHANT 
DHAIRYAVAN

WARANGE PRANITA 
PRASHANT BCNO 22-09-2000 917767850015 Indian OPEN SEAT

410119081 232513
MADHUMITHA 
 SRI R M RAVICHANDRAN S MALA G BCNO 26-03-2002 919840419854 Indian OPEN SEAT

120504220 232524
GOVINDOLLA 
SREEBHAVANI

GOVINDOLLA 
VISWANADHAM

GOVINDOLLA 
PARVATHI EWNO 15-08-2000 917337250975 Indian OPEN SEAT

230203354 232525 ANKIT KUMAR NARESH KUMAR URMILA DEVI SCNO 04-08-1999 918572874854 Indian OPEN SEAT

411304117 232531
RAMAPRABHA 
 R RAMESH P VIJAYALAKSHMI R BCNO 13-07-2001 919486971069 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120604613 232552
GURRAM PYDI 
MAHESWARI

GURRAM 
RAMANA

GURRAM 
PADMAVATHI BCNO 25-03-2002 919866770066 Indian OPEN SEAT

420127020 232560 B SAYUKTHA
BUKYA REDDY 
NAYAK B VEENA STNO 03-08-2000 919959629694 Indian OPEN SEAT

170303487 232569
SURBHI 
SINGHANIA DILIP SINGHANIA MONA SINGHANIA GNNO 31-07-1999 919630431333 Indian OPEN SEAT

300304771 232573
SAUMYA 
CLAUDIUS SUJIT CLAUDIUS SUMITA CLAUDIUS GNNO 16-09-2001 918959509509 Indian OPEN SEAT

441112534 232590 SWETA YADAV
ANIL KUMAR 
YADAV GEETA YADAV BCNO 24-01-2001 919838438395 Indian OPEN SEAT

420124133 232609
MEHREEN 
SHAREEF ZAFAR SHAREEF

AFZAL UNNISA 
PARVEEN BCNO 22-05-2001 919391092786 Indian OPEN SEAT

281110665 232615 ANUJA M S MANOHARAN V SHEEJA C S GNNO 31-10-1999 919744754430 Indian OPEN SEAT

420136631 232616
BASA 
SRILEKHA BASA NARENDAR BASA LALITHA BCNO 06-09-2000 919866942840 Indian OPEN SEAT

420127096 232623
SHIVANGI 
PRIYA

SANJAY KUMAR 
CHOUDHARY SNEHA CHOUDHARY EWNO 25-06-2000 919905775834 Indian OPEN SEAT

150233918 232627
HIMADRI 
ANAND

AWADH KISHORE 
PRASAD USHA BARANWAL BCNO 14-01-1996 917033389708 Indian OPEN SEAT

440100801 232631 LAXMI HARIOM SANJULATA SCNO 23-03-2001 917599601080 Indian OPEN SEAT

310408714 232636
PAWAR JYOTI 
VIKRAM VIKRAM SEEMA BCNO 11-04-2001 919049690948 Indian OPEN SEAT

310413535 232637

LATPATE 
MEGHA 
ACHYUTRAO ACHYUTRAO NIRMALA BCNO 01-10-2001 919922669777 Indian OPEN SEAT

280301151 232640
ANAGHA 
AJAYAN AJAYAN N K SARITHA AJAYAN BCNO 02-10-2000

014481294001
44 Indian OPEN SEAT

390349172 232648
VIJAY 
MAHAWAR RAMJILAL MADHULATA DEVI SCNO 14-08-2001 918890499497 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420125566 232653
PERUMALA 
VINOD KUMAR

PERUMALA 
KRISHNAIAH

PERUMALA 
SWAROOPA SCNO 25-08-2001 919490910226 Indian OPEN SEAT

311202005 232662

GAWALE 
NITAL 
RAVIKANT RAVIKANT ANITA SCNO 16-02-2001 919420861581 Indian OPEN SEAT

420109926 232663
BOLLA PREM 
CHAND B HARI BABU B PRAMEELA RANI BCNO 08-04-2001 917780118604 Indian OPEN SEAT

270801799 232668 B S KISHAN
KRISHNA KUMAR 
NARNAKAJE USHA D EWNO 30-05-2000 917813855549 Indian OPEN SEAT

390327916 232669
MIMANSHA 
ROSE

JAGDISH 
CHANDRA LAXMI ARYA SCNO 06-07-2000 919458080897 Indian OPEN SEAT

160109353 232672
HARSHITA 
THAKUR M R THAKUR DARSHANA THAKUR STNO 25-04-1997 919882738955 Indian OPEN SEAT

390501048 232674
KUMARI 
ANITA YADAV

RAM BHAJAN 
YADAV SUKHA DEVI BCNO 26-11-1999 916378599962 Indian OPEN SEAT

460811637 232677
JAYANTI 
NASKAR

KRISHNAPADA 
NASKAR JAYASHREE NASKAR SCNO 14-08-1998 918902227922 Indian OPEN SEAT

450301800 232682 PRIYAMVADA
ANIL KUMAR 
VOHRA SANGHMITRA VOHRA SCNO 08-05-1999 919557327470 Indian OPEN SEAT

420400628 232686
KATTEKOSE 
NIHARIKA

KATTEKOSE 
NARASIMHULU

KATTEKOSE 
SHIVAMMA SCNO 14-07-2002 918374368267 Indian OPEN SEAT

410800695 232690
JEEVANANDHA
M A K KUMAR A UTHTHIRAKUMARI K BCNO 29-12-2000 919944746164 Indian OPEN SEAT

311003867 232691
AAKANKSHA 
GHANEKAR

PRASHANT 
GHANEKAR

DHANASHREE 
GHANEKAR GNNO 23-05-2001 919820283783 Indian OPEN SEAT

300309893 232692
POOJA 
WASKALE

BHARAT 
WASKALE GENDA BAI WASKALE STNO 19-10-2001 919131466929 Indian OPEN SEAT

120501051 232696
UMMIDI 
MOUNICA UMMIDI GOVIND UMMIDI LAKSHMI BCNO 12-01-2001 919704718559 Indian OPEN SEAT
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300305059 232700
SWASTIKA 
ARYA SANJAY ARYA VIMLA ARYA SCNO 28-01-2001 919981986144 Indian OPEN SEAT

390327468 232704
PAWAN 
KUNTAL SHER SINGH HEMVATI DEVI GNNO 10-05-2000 917976165507 Indian OPEN SEAT

411305105 232716

MAHMOODHA 
 THASNEEMA 
FATHIMA M

MOHAMED 
KHAN M MOHAMED ANISA I BCNO 10-02-2002 919865507471 Indian OPEN SEAT

410801146 232741 NIVASINI M
MARIMUTHU 
KRISHNAN V VEERA LAKSHMI M BCNO 17-10-2000 919443164319 Indian OPEN SEAT

410206761 232751
REENA SAJAD 
HYDER

SAJAD HYDER 
KABEER AHMED 
MOHAMED SAJDA BEGUM GNNO 22-02-2001 917598912802 Indian OPEN SEAT

120608040 232752
GANTA 
RAMYA SRI

GANTA BALA 
PARVATHI RAO GANTA SATYAVATHI EWNO 05-08-2000 919848679603 Indian OPEN SEAT

420120107 232753
DEEPALI 
KRISHNA

SATHEESH 
KUMAR PANICKER KUMUD KUMARI GNNO 16-10-2000 918309976711 Indian OPEN SEAT

411302133 232777
PACKIASHEELA 
 M MOSES P ESTHER VASANTHI M BCNO 07-02-2001 919894785308 Indian OPEN SEAT

420138544 232782
KARTHAN 
NIRUPAMA

KARTHAN 
MAHESHWAR KARTHAN SWAROOPA BCNO 03-08-1999 919515880951 Indian OPEN SEAT

420115892 232787
KOTLA PUNNA 
REDDY

KOTLA MALLA 
REDDY

KOTLA VENKATA 
KUMARI EWNO 14-11-2001 919989564221 Indian OPEN SEAT

311116688 232791
SOURABH 
AMBADE DILIP AMBADE KARUNA AMBADE SCNO 06-11-1999 918698855331 Indian OPEN SEAT

311106982 232802

KAJAL 
SURYABHAN 
TANDEKAR

SURYABHAN 
DASHRATH 
TANDEKAR

MAMTA SURYABHAN 
TANDEKAR SCNO 01-05-2000 919423373078 Indian OPEN SEAT

420106328 232806
MEDARI 
SUPRIYA

MEDARI 
VANDANAM MEDARI SUVARTHA SCNO 19-10-1999 917396305724 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390411045 232819
VISHAL 
KUMAR BABU LAL PEMPA DEVI SCNO 01-12-2001 919460123500 Indian OPEN SEAT

170207671 232820 ANJALI PATLE
CHAMPA LAL 
PATLE SAFURA DEVI SCNO 15-08-1997 916260075167 Indian OPEN SEAT

130101839 232823 ONAM SARING ORAT SARING OIRAM PERTIN STNO 06-12-2000 918414066596 Indian OPEN SEAT

390408404 232825
KUNAL 
SONAGARA AMOLAK CHAND GEETA SCNO 25-08-2000 919571868593 Indian OPEN SEAT

160109475 232826
SONAM 
SHARMA ARVIND SHARMA SHALINI SHARMA GNNO 12-02-2000 916284025380 Indian OPEN SEAT

411301989 232832
KAVIN KUMAR 
K

KOTHALAKUMAR 
K SUBATHRA DEVI S SCNO 05-04-2000 919842443807 Indian OPEN SEAT

390513564 232838 SONAL JAIN DULICHAND JAIN JYOTI JAIN GNNO 14-12-2000 919424110955 Indian OPEN SEAT

450102132 232859 DIMPI PATAR
PURA SINGH 
PATAR MALABIKA PATAR STNO 15-07-2002 919410945416 Indian OPEN SEAT

310203374 232866

GAWANDE 
PURVA 
SUDHIR SUDHIR SHUBHANGI BCNO 15-10-2001 917875389092 Indian OPEN SEAT

240203076 232876 BHAVYALATA KRISHAN CHAND MAHESHWARI DEVI STNO 23-10-2001 919816816518 Indian OPEN SEAT

200143976 232880 NAMRATA MANOHAR SINGH SUNITA TOMAR SCNO 26-12-1998 919717758688 Indian OPEN SEAT

311014418 232883

SINGH KEERTI 
PANKAJKUMA
R PANKAJKUMAR ANITA GNNO 22-08-2000 919320388183 Indian OPEN SEAT

410113865 232884
TAMILSELVAN 
R RAVI P JANAKI K BCNO 20-09-2001 919498035542 Indian OPEN SEAT

420136966 232892

KHANDAVALLI 
VEDASRI P 
DEEKSHIT

KHANDAVALLI V 
N DEEKSHIT

KHANDAVALLI USHA 
VALLI SUJATHA GNNO 14-10-2000 917780520654 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270235795 232895 PREETHI K N NARAYANAPPA SAMPATHAMMA B BCNO 26-03-2001 917975607061 Indian OPEN SEAT

200120070 232911
SAURAV 
BHASKAR JAI PRAKASH MANJU RANI SCNO 05-12-2001 919953113405 Indian OPEN SEAT

170102914 232912
SABURI 
KANOJIYA

CHAMAN LAL 
KANOJIYA SITA KANOJIYA GNNO 19-01-2002 919407983965 Indian OPEN SEAT

311103818 232918

YASHWARYA 
SOMA 
DHARNE SOMA GEETA STNO 01-09-1999 919421784917 Indian OPEN SEAT

311211392 232943

KOREBAINWA
D 
GANGARAMJI 
LAXMAN LAXMAN RANJANA STNO 07-06-1999 918624875733 Indian OPEN SEAT

410115165 232944 SEDHUPATHI K KUMAR R ATHILAKSHMI K BCNO 08-10-2000 918754364747 Indian OPEN SEAT

390320218 232951 KIRTY MEENA
ASHOK KUMAR 
MEENA ANGURI DEVI STNO 11-10-2001 919782944190 Indian OPEN SEAT

220200926 232958 SHYAM SHAH
RAJESHBHAI 
SHAH PUSHPABEN SHAH EWNO 22-12-2001 917069137486 Indian OPEN SEAT

330102340 232965
ILONA PEARL 
SHANGPLIANG ADISON THABAH

PATSY RICA 
SHANGPLIANG STNO 25-11-1998 918258071553 Indian OPEN SEAT

220806002 232966

DHAMELIYA 
DRASHTIBEN 
BHARATBHAI BHARATBHAI SONALBEN EWNO 13-10-2000 919054889470 Indian OPEN SEAT

120507662 232982

BOLLIPO 
MEERA 
JASMINE

BOLLIPO RAJA 
SEKHAR BOLLIPO RAJA MANI SCNO 19-11-2000 919701395432 Indian OPEN SEAT

440700617 232985
RATI 
MAHESHWARI

DHARMENDRA 
MAHESHWARI

VANDANA 
MAHESHWARI GNNO 15-08-2000 919415610550 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280912143 232995
NEETHU 
RAJAN P P RAJAN A N JAYALATHA SCNO 13-02-2001 919496962887 Indian OPEN SEAT

410105226 233003 RAKESH R RAJAN G V SOUDA S GNNO 02-08-2001 918754298150 Indian OPEN SEAT

260102039 233008
SABA 
PARWEEN MD RAJESH NIKHAT PARWEEN BCNO 26-08-1999 919064427509 Indian OPEN SEAT

410202676 233030 DIVYA M MUNUSAMY R THENMOZHI M BCNO 11-07-2000 919486848796 Indian OPEN SEAT

440707182 233032 AKRITI PATHAK
YASHWANT 
KUMAR PATHAK SARITA DEVI EWNO 02-08-2001 917007240039 Indian OPEN SEAT

281114885 233047 RITHU RAJESH RAJESH MATHEW THARA RAJESH BCNO 27-07-2000 919074926894 Indian OPEN SEAT
270218100 233050 POOJA S S VIJAYKUMAR S NAGAJYOTI STNO 18-11-2000 919108115889 Indian OPEN SEAT

230206775 233064
MOHITA 
NAGPAL

MAHENDER 
NAGPAL POOJA NAGPAL GNNO 24-04-2002 919813617348 Indian OPEN SEAT

311013170 233082

JOSHI 
DHANISHTHA 
DEVENDRA DEVENDRA SNEHAL GNNO 23-10-2001 919869458014 Indian OPEN SEAT

281003143 233083 NIVEDHYA K B
K K 
BHAVANANDHAN E K VIJAYALAKSHMI BCNO 27-08-2000 919188493258 Indian OPEN SEAT

280302058 233085
ESHA ANN 
FRANSON

FRANSON 
KOONAMPLAKKA
L JOSE ANU JAYAN GNNO 23-12-2001 919496834507 NRI OPEN SEAT

280904566 233100 DEVIKA P M
MANOJKUMAR P 
V JIJI N G BCNO 14-08-1998 919946726884 Indian OPEN SEAT

270700495 233105
CHIDANAND 
GOWDA M R RAMESH M C MANJULA S BCNO 10-08-2001

193994803936
83 Indian OPEN SEAT

311309263 233115 RAHUL K R
RADHAKRISHNAN 
K B THULASI P V GNNO 11-02-1999 919545968664 Indian OPEN SEAT

230102529 233127
SHIVANI 
BHARDWAJ

YOGESH 
BHARDWAJ RITU SHARMA GNNO 27-02-2001 918851453615 Indian OPEN SEAT

420505434 233128
JARUPULA 
RAHUL NAIK PANDU SHANTHA BAI STNO 03-06-2001 918919263116 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270240104 233132 SHIVA BACHA
ANANDKUMAR 
BACHA SAVITA GNNO 24-03-2000 919448890870 Indian OPEN SEAT

280900011 233146 SAJA
MOIDEEN KUTTY 
MANNISSERI

THESNI ATHIYATHIL 
KARATTIL BCNO 02-08-1999 918100224400 Indian OPEN SEAT

410400369 233149 ERAIYANBU T THAYUMANAVAN POONGODI BCNO 10-04-2002 917639159599 Indian OPEN SEAT

390354046 233152

SURENDRA 
KUMAR 
MEENA

RAM RATAN 
MEENA SARMA DEVI STNO 16-06-1998 917877350600 Indian OPEN SEAT

140208027 233153
RIKEE 
TALUKDAR

UPANANDA 
TALUKDAR

DEEPAMANI 
TALUKDAR GNNO 19-04-2000 917002401608 Indian OPEN SEAT

260103109 233156 J P SULTHAN A PYAREJAN HAJIRA TAJ BCNO 27-10-1999 919845491157 Indian OPEN SEAT

410121472 233160
TEJESHWINI R 
S RAMESH R SUBASRI S EWNO 20-11-2000 919489167402 Indian OPEN SEAT

200154735 233167 SHRUTI BHATT
PARAS RAM 
BHATT MEENA BHATT GNNO 21-09-2000

455399716698
90 Indian OPEN SEAT

281206113 233169

MOHAMED 
YASEEN BIN 
BASHEER P K BASHEER SABEENA BASHEER BCNO 22-01-2000 919400409509 Indian OPEN SEAT

300106266 233171
SHEETAL 
VERMA

RAVI KUMAR 
VERMA SUDHA VERMA GNNO 02-04-2001 919425603323 Indian OPEN SEAT

311400334 233177
SHARVARI M 
SHINDE MURLIDHAR MEGHA GNNO 27-11-2001 919904166127 Indian OPEN SEAT

140204440 233181
NIRIBILI 
BORDALAI

SAPUNTI 
BORDOLOI JYOTSNA DEVI GNNO 01-12-1999 919101554436 Indian OPEN SEAT

390508994 233189
ASHINYA 
ARYAN SAROJ KUMAR ARCHANA SINHA BCNO 09-05-2001 919801066768 Indian OPEN SEAT

120513817 233231

MARELLA 
SUSHMITHA 
REDDY

MARELLA 
LAKSHMA REDDY MARELLA LAKSHMI EWNO 04-06-2001 917780179983 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420112178 233233

ALLEX 
AUGUSTINE 
MURRAY

TERENCE 
RICHARD 
MURRAY C R ARUNA KUMARI GNNO 18-10-2001 919246369129 Indian OPEN SEAT

280401941 233247 AISWARYA P RATHNAKARAN P HYMALATHA P BCNO 26-02-2000
128494004612
84 Indian OPEN SEAT

460201019 233252
SHREYA 
CHATTERJEE

RABIJYOTI 
CHATTERJEE BAISHAKI CHATTERJEE GNNO 06-04-2001 917979975091 Indian OPEN SEAT

160101979 233266 NIKHIL KUMAR SUDESH KUMAR RAMAN SCNO 13-01-1999 916239874236 Indian OPEN SEAT

410209693 233270
SRI SAKTHI 
SARAVANAN T THANGARAJ P GOMATHI T BCNO 24-03-2002 919842735245 Indian OPEN SEAT

230208803 233284 HARSH DARSHAN LAL SUSHMA SCNO 07-12-2000 918506001033 Indian OPEN SEAT

441001621 233299
KAVYA 
SHARMA KANIT SHARMA MALA SHARMA GNNO 09-01-2001 919810635831 Indian OPEN SEAT

390308463 233309 ANJALI MEENA
KRISHAN KUMAR 
MEENA SANTOSH MEENA STNO 24-04-2001 919414466178 Indian OPEN SEAT

311011667 233312

PATEL 
RASHMI 
RAJKUMAR RAJKUMAR SAVITA GNNO 19-08-2001 919323051198 Indian OPEN SEAT

411204410 233324 PRATHIBHA R RAMDHAS S SASIKALA R BCNO 01-02-2002 919965906619 Indian OPEN SEAT

280802243 233327

THARA 
RAMAKRISHN
AN E T

RAMAKRISHNAN 
E T RAJANI E T BCNO 16-04-1999 918606305352 Indian OPEN SEAT

281110979 233329 DEVIKA U S
B T SATHISH 
KUMAR USHAKUMARI S GNNO 01-05-2000 919605567712 Indian OPEN SEAT

440205802 233330
MANJISTHA 
RUDRA PAL

NIRMAL RUDRA 
PAL RATNA RANI PAL BCNO 05-05-2000 919166803086 Indian OPEN SEAT

310700487 233351
BHIVSANE 
MANSI SUNIL

BHIVSANE SUNIL 
DEOCHAND

BHIVSANE PRAMILA 
SUNIL SCNO 08-11-2001 917756938154 Indian OPEN SEAT
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310107551 233356
DAPSE SAIRAJ 
TUKARAM TUKARAM YOGITA BCNO 16-02-2001 919623092485 Indian OPEN SEAT

270801867 233367 SHRUTHA S A SATHISH H J ANITHA C R BCNO 14-07-2001 916360644081 Indian OPEN SEAT

460815686 233380 SHREYA SANA SHYAMAL SANA MITHU SANA SCNO 06-10-2001 918902782419 Indian OPEN SEAT

411302605 233395

SYED 
ABDULLAH 
RIFAYEE P A

PS ABDUL 
RAHMAN PS TAJ NISHA BCNO 11-02-2001 919442489944 Indian OPEN SEAT

280816377 233398 SNEHA V JAIRAJAN V SHABI P T BCNO 18-05-2001 919846373858 Indian OPEN SEAT
270201143 233478 DHEERAJ N NARAYAN S TRIVENI M V GNNO 26-02-2001 918971880595 Indian OPEN SEAT

200158994 233482
ROHAN 
KUMAR JAINT

BHIM SINGH 
JAINT RAJ BALA SCNO 01-01-2000 919643137334 Indian OPEN SEAT

140211626 233498 BORNIL DUTTA
DWIJEN 
CHANDRA DUTTA BEEVA BORUAH GNNO 27-07-2001

924998640292
49 Indian OPEN SEAT

390322299 233500
AAKASH 
MADHUKAR

MADAN LAL 
MADHUKAR SAROJ MADHUKAR SCNO 07-04-2000 918239671132 Indian OPEN SEAT

220701051 233518
JERI FAIZAN 
SIRAJBHAI SIRAJBHAI HAFIZABEN EWNO 10-12-1999 917600421444 Indian OPEN SEAT

150211529 233533 ADITYA RAJ
SHAMBHU NATH 
GUPTA SUNITA DEVI BCNO 22-12-1999 918651761008 Indian OPEN SEAT

280102927 233534 AKHILA S SURESH KUMAR V BINDHU EWNO 15-06-2000 919645165795 Indian OPEN SEAT

460810849 233540
ABHISHEK 
KUMAR ROY RAJDEO ROY RADHA DEVI ROY BCNO 07-06-2000 919674044327 Indian OPEN SEAT

410122693 233544
M MUTHUVEL 
SUJAN R MUTHUSANKAR M SHANTHI BCNO 04-10-2001 919884669790 Indian OPEN SEAT
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410904472 233546

VARSHINI 
PALANI 
KUMAR PALANI KUMAR T VALLIAMBIKAI P SCNO 08-10-2001 917373518817 Indian OPEN SEAT

130101025 233554 PEBOM BAM GUMPE BAM DUNYAK BAM STNO 01-11-2000 917642841696 Indian OPEN SEAT

270601201 233563 SHIVARAJA A B BASAVARAJA R SUBHADRAMMA STNO 11-06-2000 919980577282 Indian OPEN SEAT

300103473 233568
ANCHAL 
HEDAU

DILIP KUMAR 
HEDAU LALITA HEDAU GNNO 18-03-2002 918770961697 Indian OPEN SEAT

200107879 233570 UROOJ ALAM SHAH ALAM ASMA BANO GNNO 02-10-2000 919868744689 Indian OPEN SEAT

410105256 233571
P N EROS 
CICERO PAVEL V NAGALAKSHMI P BCNO 12-03-2002 919443348466 Indian OPEN SEAT

410910674 233572 NANDHINI S SELLAMUTHU A TAMILSELVI S SCNO 05-09-2000 918220003750 Indian OPEN SEAT

270219271 233579
ANAGHA 
GOPINATH

GOPINATH 
RAJAGOPAL

BHUVANESWARI 
MOHAN GNNO 11-06-2001 919845316793 NRI OPEN SEAT

380301815 233622
JASMEEN 
KAUR SUCHA SINGH JAGDEEP KAUR GNNO 13-05-2001 917340809960 Indian OPEN SEAT

390341593 233625
SHIVAM 
MAHAWAR

KAILASH 
CHANDER 
MAHAWAR NIRMALA MAHAWAR SCNO 05-03-2000 918290919073 Indian OPEN SEAT

280306792 233627
AMALNA K 
HARISH HARISH K B NASREEN M K BCNO 12-04-2000 919847444330 Indian OPEN SEAT

270220591 233660
VACHANA M 
GOWDA MAHESHA H HEMAVATHI BCNO 16-04-2002 919845339462 Indian OPEN SEAT

440900465 233679 DEEPSHIKHA SANJAY KUMAR SEEMA AGARWAL GNNO 05-01-2000 918791286694 Indian OPEN SEAT
370102797 233685 A ANCY JEFFY ANANDHAN K JEBAKANI A BCNO 10-04-2002 919629488875 Indian OPEN SEAT

200146080 233707
SHREYA 
ARORA RAMAN K ARORA SHUBRA ARORA GNNO 28-10-1999 919911723131 Indian OPEN SEAT

420118610 233730
ABDUR 
RAHMAAN

MOHAMMAD 
ISMAIL SABIHA BANO BCNO 16-11-1999 919880547463 Indian OPEN SEAT

420500154 233736
MD SANA 
SAMREEN MD RAFI MD HAFIZU NISHA BCNO 12-12-2000 919440322817 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420201154 233743
SALWA 
MARYAM

KHAJA 
SAMIUDDIN 
AHMED AYESHA TABASSUM BCNO 13-10-2000 919573400583 Indian OPEN SEAT

310809943 233760

THANEKAR 
ABHISHEK 
BHIMARAO BHIMARAO VIDYA SCNO 16-08-1999 919359006876 Indian OPEN SEAT

281107337 233762
NAVANEETH S 
B SURESH KUMAR A BINDU S L BCNO 07-11-2000 918056689857 Indian OPEN SEAT

310701444 233763

RAJPUT 
PRATIK 
SANJAYSING

SANJAYSING 
KAMALSING 
RAJPUT

ARCHANA 
SANJAYSING RAJPUT BCNO 02-03-1999 918381068799 Indian OPEN SEAT

411007147 233764
VIGNESHWAR 
A ARUL S SANTHI G BCNO 24-03-1992 916379052292 Indian OPEN SEAT

300305555 233767 SOHIN CHEEPA
MOHD UMAR 
CHEEPA MUMTAZ BANO BCNO 02-02-1994 917400750086 Indian OPEN SEAT

410116390 233770 YUVASHREE K
KIRUBANANDAN 
E BHAGYALAKSHMI A SCNO 16-02-2001 919444966966 Indian OPEN SEAT

120404124 233777 Y SAIDEEP
Y RAVI KUMAR 
REDDY K MANJULA GNNO 20-09-2002 919618934777 Indian OPEN SEAT

170200598 233778 RUPIN DHRUW L N DHRUW VIBHA DHRUW STNO 10-05-2000 917049082677 Indian OPEN SEAT

200114745 233789 BHOOMIKA
VIJAY BHUSHAN 
SHARMA MAYA SHARMA GNNO 18-11-2002 917016036697 Indian OPEN SEAT

120509435 233793

KADAKADI 
MAHAMMAD 
AZHAR

KADAKADI 
MAHABOOB 
BASHA T SUNANDA BCNO 26-11-2002 919441734140 Indian OPEN SEAT

311200025 233810

CHAVAN 
YOGESH 
ASHOKRAO ASHOKRAO SUSHILA BCNO 01-06-2000 918308442294 Indian OPEN SEAT
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310301569 233816

SHWETA 
RAJENDRA 
DUDHE

RAJENDRA 
SHANTARAM 
DUDHE

ALKA RAJENDRA 
DUDHE BCNO 06-07-1999 919112788375 Indian OPEN SEAT

120407008 233820
PARAMALA 
SHOBA

PARAMALA 
GURUSWAMY PARAMALA RAJAMMA SCNO 10-04-2000 919100412041 Indian OPEN SEAT

120606783 233821

KAMIREDDI 
MANJUSHA 
HELEN

KAMIREDDI 
NAGABHUSHANA
M YEDDU SRIDEVI SCNO 17-08-2000 916305503303 Indian OPEN SEAT

410800418 233823
DHARUNIKA 
SHREE K K KUMARESAN M KAVITHA K BCNO 05-04-2002 919842720801 Indian OPEN SEAT

120203404 233825
MITTE 
BHAVANI M GURUMURTHY M SUJATHA BCNO 06-01-2000 919949732668 Indian OPEN SEAT

440710463 233829 SHIV KUMAR
VISHWA KARMA 
GOND SALAHANTI DEVI STNO 03-07-2000 917905280341 Indian OPEN SEAT

310802939 233830
SAFIYA JAVED 
MULLA JAVED BIBIAYESHA BCNO 21-04-2000 918983626620 Indian OPEN SEAT

310408266 233835

PAITHANE 
ASHWINI 
ANNASAHEB

ANNASAHEB 
BHIKAJI PAITHANE SANGITA SCNO 25-12-1999 919460875761 Indian OPEN SEAT

120514632 233841 NAKKA DAISY NAKKA YESUDASU
NAKKA SUVARNA 
KUMARI SCNO 01-09-2001 919493843686 Indian OPEN SEAT

440303645 233849
PRASHANT 
BHARDWAJ

SATISH 
BHARDWAJ RADHA BHARDWAJ BCNO 10-09-1999 919568531479 Indian OPEN SEAT

320104577 233852

W 
KENINGWAR 
MONSANG

W HARBICHUNG 
MONSANG ZK VASTI TANGKHUL STNO 16-05-1996 918414067455 Indian OPEN SEAT

270708460 233853
NIKHIL 
BORATTI MALLIKARJUN PUJA BCNO 21-02-2001 919448068151 Indian OPEN SEAT

420120335 233856
AKULA 
MAHARSHI AKULA RAMESH AKULA SUJATHA SCNO 21-02-2000 919347851639 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120610484 233864
SYLA ROSHINI 
PRIYANKA

SYLA RAVI 
KUMAR SYLA USHA RAJYAM SCNO 09-02-2001 919182031885 Indian OPEN SEAT

120102726 233865

AKKIDASU 
YASWANTH 
KISHORE

AKKIDASU KIRAN 
KUMAR

AKKIDASU VIJAYA 
KUMARI SCNO 04-06-2001 919398705200 Indian OPEN SEAT

420101619 233879 CHEVAN DIVYA CHEVAN RAMESH CHEVAN SANDHYA STNO 03-06-1999 919849811688 Indian OPEN SEAT

311306154 233880

ATHARVA 
SUNIL 
SHEJWAL

SUNIL HARIBHAU 
SHEJWAL SAYALI SUNIL SHEJWAL BCNO 18-06-2001 917028043010 Indian OPEN SEAT

410801475 233881
BHUVANESWA
RI V

VENKAT 
LAKSHMANAN K 
N ARULJOTHI V BCNO 09-02-2002 919445762373 Indian OPEN SEAT

220403266 233887

MODI 
DELLNASA 
NILESHCHAND
RA

MODI 
NILESHCHANDRA MODI SEJALBEN BCNO 15-03-2002 918734821000 Indian OPEN SEAT

270707495 233890
ASAD 
MOHIUDDIN SAJJAD ZAHEER NEELOFER NAHEED BCNO 30-03-2001 918123272714 Indian OPEN SEAT

410100593 233893

S R 
MOHAMED 
HUSSAIN A S RASHEED M HIJABUNNISA GNNO 13-04-1999 917358520095 Indian OPEN SEAT

420127154 233895
BEGARI 
KEERTHI PRIYA BEGARI SANJEEVA BEGARI RADHIKA SCNO 21-12-2000 918555907543 Indian OPEN SEAT

380301890 233896
VIKRANT VIR 
SINGH GANESH KUMAR RITA KUMARI SCNO 24-05-2001 919780033789 Indian OPEN SEAT

420127333 233903
ANGOTH 
RAJKUMAR ANGOTH LACHU ANGOTH KOUSALYA STNO 01-01-2000 917569119543 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420100467 233910

THOTANOLLA 
CHANDRA 
HASAN

THOTANOLLA 
NARSIMULU PORLA VIJAYA LAXMI BCNO 13-06-1999 919440348281 Indian OPEN SEAT

460808816 233911

AMET 
VIKRAM 
TRIPATHI ARVIND TRIPATHI KALPANA TRIPATHI GNNO 23-07-1997 919339475483 Indian OPEN SEAT

390336372 233913
SUMIT 
KANWAT

MOHAN LAL 
MEENA KRISHNA MEENA STNO 05-05-2000 919828717109 Indian OPEN SEAT

420302257 233914
PAPAGANTI 
HEPSI RANI SASTRY JYOTHI SCNO 29-08-1999 918096163441 Indian OPEN SEAT

300309152 233916
PRACHI 
CHOUHAN RAMESH SUMANLATA STNO 02-06-2001 919407157863 Indian OPEN SEAT

270217223 233917 RACHANA S SHIVASHANKAR G ANASUYA G SCNO 27-10-2000 919353673008 Indian OPEN SEAT

120401630 233919 D SRUTHI

D 
SATHYANARAYAN
A D PADMA SCNO 25-08-2001 917013830965 Indian OPEN SEAT

150244468 233920 SURAJ SINGH KAMTA SINGH SUSHILA DEVI GNNO 18-05-2001 918002743557 Indian OPEN SEAT

370105790 233923 KEERTHIGA S SAROAVANAN C MEENATSHI N BCNO 26-07-2000 919751422456 Indian OPEN SEAT

310200923 233936

KHAKSE 
APURVA 
NIRANJAN NIRANJAN PUSHPLATA SCNO 05-12-2001 918669527986 Indian OPEN SEAT

420127249 233946
HALAVATH 
SRAVANTHI HALAVATH ANJYA HALAVATH LAXMI STNO 14-01-2002 917989280146 Indian OPEN SEAT

360502524 233967

GOURAV 
KUMAR 
NAYAK

HEMANTA 
KUMAR NAYAK SUDIPTEE NAYAK GNNO 11-09-2000 918895491584 Indian OPEN SEAT

420107557 233974
MANCHALA 
SRAVANI MANCHALA YESU

MANCHALA 
ALIVELAMMA SCNO 13-09-1999 919989585000 Indian OPEN SEAT

270243351 233976 DEEPAK V VENKATESH V SUSESREE B SCNO 18-03-2001 919448202180 Indian OPEN SEAT
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260301843 233977
ARVIND 
KUMAR ANIL KUMAR SHASHIKALA DEVI SCNO 04-03-2000 917563081973 Indian OPEN SEAT

120605428 233990

KAKARA 
SANDHYA 
VANI KAKARA RAMU KAKARA JAYA KUMARI SCNO 15-07-2002 918247203108 Indian OPEN SEAT

140215615 233991 SOURAV ROY
DIPAK CHANDRA 
ROY MINU ROY GNNO 25-04-1999 916026059870 Indian OPEN SEAT

420138737 234004
GUNDE 
VINOLIA G PHILIP KUMAR G SHOBHA RANI BCNO 16-08-2000 919866234577 Indian OPEN SEAT

280907751 234006
SHAHNA 
SHIRIN

SHAMSUDHEEN 
MANNINGAL SHAREEFA BCNO 18-01-2000 919539733121 Indian OPEN SEAT

410104547 234034
NINA SUSAN 
KORAH JOSEPH KORAH RACHEL KORAH GNNO 07-08-2000 919840458715 Indian OPEN SEAT

120401944 234035

PENUGONDA 
HARSHAVARD
HAN

PENUGONDA 
PULLAIAH P NAGA MANI STNO 14-09-2002 919908591204 Indian OPEN SEAT

280405487 234036 SIMMI SRIJITH SRIJITH R MINI SRIJITH SCNO 22-06-2000 919747187286 Indian OPEN SEAT
310900720 234047 MRUNAL RAMESH ANITA SCNO 01-12-1999 917057039156 Indian OPEN SEAT

200111886 234051
MEDHA 
SHUKLA M K SHUKLA SANGEETA SHUKLA GNNO 19-02-1997 919821821153 Indian OPEN SEAT

410101367 234052 SHALIN A AMEERHAMSA S SAJIDABEGUM A BCNO 04-07-2001 918903820045 Indian OPEN SEAT

450104979 234055
KANISH 
KUMAR JEET RAM VIDYA DEVI SCNO 13-10-1992 917018656409 Indian OPEN SEAT

390410636 234065 JAYA RATHORE PANNA LAL KIRAN SCNO 21-02-2000 919413132582 Indian OPEN SEAT

390337882 234067
AKSHAYA 
TANWAR

KAILASH CHAND 
TANWAR VIMLA TANWAR SCNO 15-02-1999 916350164319 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120300462 234079
BHEEMATHATI 
 MONICA

BHEEMATHATI 
SREENIVASA RAO BHEEMATHATI INDIRA SCNO 19-11-2000 919949142429 Indian OPEN SEAT

310901948 234084

SURYAWANSHI 
 SANYOJITA 
BHIMRAO BHIMRAO SANGITA SCNO 15-05-1998 919284548575 Indian OPEN SEAT

200148872 234097 ANJALI SAGAR VIKAS SAGAR NIRMALA STNO 07-08-2001 918178098046 Indian OPEN SEAT

280308669 234101
SARAVIND T 
NAIR C SANJAY KUMAR SOBHA N K GNNO 27-04-1999 919447046741 Indian OPEN SEAT

120607009 234103

VAKULABHAR
ANAM 
SRAVANTHI V V V S N MURTY V SAROJINI BCNO 20-07-1996 918309869605 Indian OPEN SEAT

240201095 234114
PRIKSHIT 
RASTOGI

RAVINDER 
KUMAR RASTOGI

SANDESHA DEVI 
RASTOGI SCNO 18-10-1998 919418206185 Indian OPEN SEAT

120516140 234119

KALINTA 
KENNEDY 
ANJALI

KALINTA 
FITJEROLD 
KENNEDY PUTTA MANJULA SCNO 12-06-2002 919441411743 Indian OPEN SEAT

300310518 234120
ARUN 
PARMAR

AMAR SINGH 
PARMAR RAMKANYA STNO 21-10-2000 919109879295 Indian OPEN SEAT

120516330 234124
THATTE SAI 
RACHANA

THATTE GOPALA 
KRISHNA

THATTE LAKSHMI 
KRISHNA BCNO 18-04-2000 916301951110 Indian OPEN SEAT

370103730 234128 KOMAGAL M MANIVASAGAN THENRAL BCNO 12-06-2001 919791499039 Indian OPEN SEAT

280310273 234130
MUHAMMAD 
ROSHAN N A N P ADAM KOCHURANI M H BCNO 08-04-1999 919446136791 Indian OPEN SEAT

410902610 234136 MAHISHA S SANKAR S R KALPANA S BCNO 03-04-2000 919150350109 Indian OPEN SEAT

260308309 234139

SUBHANSHU 
KUMAR 
SHARMA

SUNIL KUMAR 
SHARMA ANJU SHARMA BCNO 04-05-2000 918294060159 Indian OPEN SEAT
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440900390 234143 PRIYA SOMPAL BABITA BCNO 20-12-2000 917409315616 Indian OPEN SEAT

120301283 234144
MUDDAPATI 
SAI PRANAVI MUDDAPATI RAVI

ATMAKURU KAVITHA 
LAKSHMI BCNO 17-04-2001 919490897119 Indian OPEN SEAT

420129676 234148 B POOJITHA B NARSIMULU S LAXMI BCNO 22-10-1999 919912708157 Indian OPEN SEAT

390502421 234151
SHRIDHA 
GUPTA

MANOJ KUMAR 
GUPTA SEEMA GUPTA GNNO 01-12-1998 917905258121 Indian OPEN SEAT

410500094 234157 RASIKA K KANNAN K MALARVIZHI K BCNO 19-08-2001 919443509533 Indian OPEN SEAT

390300072 234162
LOKITA 
AGRAWAL

SATISH CHAND 
GUPTA MEENA GUPTA GNNO 09-12-2000 918949122808 Indian OPEN SEAT

220700091 234170
SHYAMKUMAR 
 SHAH MUKESH SHAH MANISHA SHAH GNNO 31-07-1999 919033930400 Indian OPEN SEAT

200117120 234173
KIRAN 
PRAJAPAT

NARENDER 
KUMAR BABITA BCNO 03-06-2000 917291825541 Indian OPEN SEAT

410402118 234176 PREETHI R RAVI G RENUKADEVI R BCNO 14-04-2001 919849983812 Indian OPEN SEAT

311125502 234184
MIHIKA 
KHAIRKAR

ABHIJEET 
KHAIRKAR VIJAYSHRI KHAIRKAR GNNO 05-01-2002 919145223045 Indian OPEN SEAT

280601263 234191 K R MALAVIKA RAJENDRAN G SHEEJA R BCNO 01-03-2000 919747775333 Indian OPEN SEAT

460802073 234196

DIBYO 
SWARUP 
CHAKRABORTY

DIPENDRA NATH 
CHAKRABORTY

SHAMITA 
CHAKRABORTY GNNO 15-05-2000 918017000601 Indian OPEN SEAT

120504809 234204

U CH L 
KRISHNA 
BHUVANA

U V V 
SATYANARAYANA CH VARAHALAMMA GNNO 22-01-2001 919440889124 Indian OPEN SEAT

270103343 234213

MADHURI 
KALLAPPA 
KOTI KALLAPPA KOTI ANJANA KOTI BCNO 20-07-2000 919448863632 Indian OPEN SEAT

311506162 234235
CHAVAN 
JAYRAJ SUNIL SUNIL MAMATA EWNO 11-03-2001 919067467579 Indian OPEN SEAT

120503139 234238
VEMULA 
ASHA RANI

VEMULA 
VENKATESH

VEMULA ANANTA 
LAKSHMI SCNO 04-08-2000 916305303394 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120406434 234243
GAJULAPALLI 
BHARGAVI

G 
VENKATESWARA 
REDDY G SUJATHA BCNO 20-08-2002 919160997341 Indian OPEN SEAT

460804095 234250 NIVEDITA DAS
NIHAR RANJAN 
DAS SOMA DAS SCNO 26-04-2001 918902783820 Indian OPEN SEAT

411402587 234255
JOHN WESLEY 
I

IMMANUVEL 
EBENEZER G

JOY MENAHA 
PACKIAVATHI S BCNO 20-07-2001 919842025478 Indian OPEN SEAT

460702463 234268
SHREYA 
MISHRA SADHAN MISHRA SWATI MISHRA GNNO 23-09-2000 918101174049 Indian OPEN SEAT

260304760 234269

KUMARI 
SUPRIYA 
NANDINI

ANIL KUMAR 
SHARMA RINKU DEVI BCNO 18-06-2000 919709051981 Indian OPEN SEAT

460812952 234277
SOHINI 
MONDAL

SUBHENDU 
MONDAL SABITA MONDAL SCNO 26-03-2000 919051168356 Indian OPEN SEAT

120607816 234285

REDDY 
SAIKRISHNA 
SRIHAASA

REDDY VINOD 
KUMAR REDDY NEELIMA BCNO 06-08-2002 919441689765 Indian OPEN SEAT

270223963 234290 ADARSH D J JANARDHANA D MOHINI D BCNO 04-07-2000 919591599465 Indian OPEN SEAT

370106463 234291 D PAVITHRA
A DHARMENDRA 
BABU S P LAKSHMI GNNO 05-07-2001 919080392944 Indian OPEN SEAT

440813572 234297
JASMINE 
KAUR GILL

RAVINDER PAL 
SINGH GILL HARJEET KAUR GNNO 24-01-2000 919839789587 Indian OPEN SEAT

310910695 234298

SUDHIR 
RAMRAO 
RODEWAD RAMRAO PADMINBAI STNO 22-09-2001 918857056157 Indian OPEN SEAT

240101522 234307 PUSHWIN RAJ KUMAR RITA KUMARI GNNO 01-05-2001 919459074695 Indian OPEN SEAT

420125465 234312
PERKA LAXMI 
PRASANNA

PERKA 
SATHYANARAYAN
A PERKA MAMATHA SCNO 06-04-2000 919440940792 Indian OPEN SEAT

410605204 234315
HARISH JEEVA 
A ATHIKESAVAN D DEVAKI J BCNO 09-07-2001 919486276042 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270705522 234322
DHRUVA D 
NAYAK DEVADAS NAYAK DHANYA NAYAK GNNO 15-10-2001 919449331163 Indian OPEN SEAT

370104964 234324 AAKASH L LOGANATHAN B MAHESWARI L BCNO 22-08-2000 917825994211 Indian OPEN SEAT

270700992 234327
NAFEESATH 
RIZAZA HAMEED KUNHI SUMAYYA BCNO 03-05-2001 919539934877 Indian OPEN SEAT

120608887 234334
BOMMALI 
ANUSHA

BOMMALI 
MURALI BOMMALI LALITHA SCNO 02-04-1999 919866088573 Indian OPEN SEAT

410113045 234354
CHANDIRAVAT
HANI C

CHANDIRASEKAR
AN K NIRMALA C SCNO 26-03-2001 916381174173 Indian OPEN SEAT

420103553 234363
TAMMALI 
VASAVI

TAMMALI 
RAMESH TAMMALI PARVATHI BCNO 30-12-1998 919440587418 Indian OPEN SEAT

270217588 234367 DARSHAN N N NANDEESHA GANGAMMA M G SCNO 20-04-2001 917975402145 Indian OPEN SEAT

280406450 234368
NIHALA 
SHERIN E K NISAR K SAMEERA E K BCNO 07-04-2000 919947454142 Indian OPEN SEAT

120508928 234383
SABBITHI 
MOUNIKA

SABBITHI 
NEELAKANTAM

SABBITHI 
SANGHAMITHRA SCNO 15-07-1999 919666716770 Indian OPEN SEAT

280606175 234388
ANAMIKA 
SABU SABU SHEEJA BCNO 10-07-1999 919946437402 Indian OPEN SEAT

410112603 234396 B GOWTHAM BASKAR SANKARI BCNO 12-03-2002 919003049839 Indian OPEN SEAT

200108250 234410 KHUSHBOO SURESH SUNITA SCNO 01-12-2000
733795181773
37 Indian OPEN SEAT

230204859 234414 BHARTI YADAV
RAMANAND 
YADAV SANTOSH YADAV BCNO 15-06-2000 919911560498 Indian OPEN SEAT

440807752 234415
INDRANI 
CHAKRAVARTY

NILOTPAL 
CHAKRAVARTY

MADHUMITA 
CHATTERJEE GNNO 11-09-1999 919621437714 Indian OPEN SEAT

420104653 234416 K DEEPTHI K KUMAR K SUNEETHA BCNO 26-06-2002 917093069793 Indian OPEN SEAT

410104599 234420
SANUSH 
NANDA S S SURESH BABU S SUGANDHI R M GNNO 23-07-2001 917338958059 Indian OPEN SEAT

281200883 234427
KISHORE 
KUMAR S SIVANANDHAM V SELVARANI N SCNO 07-12-1998 917397074111 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280106270 234429
VEENA 
SASIKUTTAN SASIKUTTAN PUSHPAVALLY SCNO 21-02-2001 919539207631 Indian OPEN SEAT

270210698 234437 SUJAL RN
NAGENDRA 
KUMAR RC ANITHA RN GNNO 10-02-2001 919845071815 Indian OPEN SEAT

160103875 234438 RIYA UMED RAM KAMLA SCNO 11-07-2000
940170153694
01 Indian OPEN SEAT

300306591 234441
ANUKOOL 
SHRIVASTAVA

ATUL 
SHRIVASTAVA SUSHMA SHRIVASTAVA GNNO 05-04-1998 919425988865 Indian OPEN SEAT

390103537 234455 ANJALI RAMA SHANKAR MEENA SCNO 05-04-1998 918741831353 Indian OPEN SEAT

300104113 234461
SANJANA 
SINGH SANJAY SINGH ARUNA SINGH GNNO 14-03-2000 919893049601 Indian OPEN SEAT

420124993 234465
PAMBALLA 
SADGUNA P RAVINDER P BHAGYAMMA SCNO 12-07-1997 917330781224 Indian OPEN SEAT

410203822 234470 ROOPINI P POOVENDAN M ANNAPOORANI M GNNO 03-03-2002 919443306070 Indian OPEN SEAT

120101869 234485

LELLA NAGA 
DURGA 
BHAVANI

LELLA SRINIVASA 
RAO LELLA RUDRANI EWNO 02-09-2002 919494557134 Indian OPEN SEAT

420139110 234491
GANDHAM 
SRI VAISHNAVI

GANDHAM KASI 
VISWANADHAM

GANDHAM SRI NAGA 
MAHALAKSHMI GNNO 27-08-2000 919492949842 Indian OPEN SEAT

270405109 234497
IMAMAHUSEN 
 M MAGI MAHMADASAB HAMEEDABANU BCNO 06-04-2001 917760136086 Indian OPEN SEAT

260307327 234501 PRIYA KUMARI
RAM SEVAK 
YADAV INDU DEVI BCNO 20-12-1998 917999771267 Indian OPEN SEAT

450105714 234512
ANOUSHKA 
GUPTA XXXXX MONIKA GUPTA GNNO 08-08-2001 919760459339 Indian OPEN SEAT

390512422 234533 DEEPIKA DAS KANU DAS RINA RANI DAS SCNO 22-11-2000 917327045497 Indian OPEN SEAT

460816944 234551
DYOTAK 
CHANDRA SANDIP CHANDRA

SHARMISTHA 
CHANDRA GNNO 14-08-1998 919830022592 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280608540 234553 TASNI NAHAS
NAHAS 
SHAMSUDEEN LIGINA NAHAS BCNO 18-07-2000 919947562610 Indian OPEN SEAT

120511270 234560

TANNERU SAI 
SHARAT 
KUMAR

TANNERU 
SRINIVAS RAO TANNERU NAGA MANI BCNO 23-12-2001 919392435799 Indian OPEN SEAT

200132665 234563
VIKAS 
PASWAN

PRAMOD 
PASWAN MANJU PASWAN SCNO 19-12-1999 917065743805 Indian OPEN SEAT

450103434 234564
MAHIMA 
VERMA PREM PRAKASH NIRMALA VERMA SCNO 16-12-1998 918077820338 Indian OPEN SEAT

390502767 234586 SHAILY SAURABH KUMAR RUBY GUPTA GNNO 16-10-2000 919425840290 Indian OPEN SEAT

420113864 234593
MANIDEEP 
GUNDA SRINIVAS KALPANA EWNO 16-10-2001 919866137173 Indian OPEN SEAT

200147540 234594 ANSHIKA
SHREEKANT 
PRASAD SAH SWARNLATA SAH BCNO 13-02-2001 918376882885 Indian OPEN SEAT

270238614 234609
DARSHAN Y 
NAIK YAMANAPPA HEMALATHA SCNO 08-04-1998 917619133838 Indian OPEN SEAT

281203259 234612 VIGNESH N NATARAJAN S AMUTHA N BCNO 25-12-2000 919942204785 Indian OPEN SEAT

200143311 234615
NIKITA 
KULHARI

SURENDRA 
KUMAR KULHARI VIJETA BCNO 11-01-2001 918800394807 Indian OPEN SEAT

270702178 234620
JAYACHANDRA 
 S R RAJANNA S T PUSHPA T BCNO 20-02-2001 919663481837 Indian OPEN SEAT

160110411 234622 ANSHIKA RAJINDER KUMAR MEENA KUMARI EWNO 17-08-2001 917015107689 Indian OPEN SEAT
311506666 234637 RICHI JAIN SANJAY JAIN SANGEETA JAIN GNNO 02-06-2001 917744955502 Indian OPEN SEAT

420301022 234647
USHASHI 
GUBBALA

RAVI KUMAR 
GUBBALA

VEERA VENKATA 
LAKSHMI PECHETTI GNNO 02-03-2001 919396372438 Indian OPEN SEAT

370101440 234658 SANTHIYA R RAJU S SELVI K BCNO 19-08-2000 919751085562 Indian OPEN SEAT

150206749 234684
SHUBHAM 
KUMAR UPENDRA KUMAR BINITA DEVI BCNO 18-08-2000 919351330207 Indian OPEN SEAT
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410602762 234700 SWETHA G
GOWRI SHANKAR 
P RADHIKA G BCNO 11-04-2000 919486556563 Indian OPEN SEAT

440805779 234710
KAYNAT 
FATMA TANVEER AHMAD KAHKASHAN ANJUM BCNO 19-03-1999 917236899892 Indian OPEN SEAT

410107584 234712
G SHRUTHI 
KEERTHANA

S GANAPATHY 
RAJAN G JEYAMALINI SCNO 17-06-2001 919600156250 Indian OPEN SEAT

281001452 234719 VAISHNAVI B BHASKARAN K RAJANI K BCNO 18-03-1999 918281186384 Indian OPEN SEAT

280300146 234746
JOSE F 
KAVALAKAT

FRANKIE J 
KAVALAKAT NEENA KURIAN GNNO 16-05-2001 919895917360 Indian OPEN SEAT

460301076 234755
PRAKRITI 
DHAR

UDAY SANKAR 
DHAR BANABITHI DHAR GNNO 03-09-1999 919002072794 Indian OPEN SEAT

200132061 234757
DEEPAK 
KUMAR AKSHAY LAL SAH URMILA DEVI STNO 21-11-2000 918802607656 Indian OPEN SEAT

270225277 234762 HALIKA M MANJUNATH P HARINI M R BCNO 22-06-2001 919513065907 Indian OPEN SEAT
390410737 234765 DIKSHA DABI MOTI LAL DABI RADHA SCNO 04-09-2001 918559932711 Indian OPEN SEAT

270244192 234778
HAJEERA 
KOUSAR SYED RAFEEQ SHAHEEN TAJ BCNO 16-12-2000 919901834231 Indian OPEN SEAT

310980881 234796

SHENDE 
SAURABH 
SHASHIKANT SHASHIKANT SULOCHANA BCNO 12-12-1998 918308640042 Indian OPEN SEAT

160111406 234805 SHAMREEN
RUPINDERJIT 
SINGH JASWINDER KAUR SCNO 17-07-1999 918146545209 Indian OPEN SEAT

311213303 234813

BHAVNA 
JITENDRA 
MOHOTA JITENDRA MEENAKSHI GNNO 18-02-2001 919422140993 Indian OPEN SEAT

270700604 234816
SPARDHA B 
SATHISH B P SATHISH M G SNEHA BCNO 17-02-2001 918867725215 Indian OPEN SEAT

130100500 234825 RESUM KAMKI KORE KAMKI RENU KAMKI STNO 09-01-1999 919774351645 Indian OPEN SEAT

411302422 234831
ASHWIN 
PRABAHAR A

ARAVIND 
PRABAHAR R JOHN ROMI LEONCY J BCNO 07-06-2002 919488557129 Indian OPEN SEAT

281111505 234856 MADHURYA S SUNILDUTH S P SANTHAKUMARI O V GNNO 05-11-1999 919746492023 Indian OPEN SEAT

Page 4651 of 7016



LIST FOR EIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR STRAY VACANCY UG 2019 (OPEN SEAT)
Rollno Rank Name FatherName MotherName CandCat Dob mobileNo Nationality AppliedCounselling

380200160 234877 GARIMA
SANJAY KUMAR 
SHARMA VEENA SHARMA GNNO 21-11-2000 919460204615 Indian OPEN SEAT

311807232 234883
CHAUDHARY 
HARSH ANIL ANIL CHAUDHARY GEETA BCNO 05-12-2001 919011567988 Indian OPEN SEAT

150204166 234884 ANSHU SINHA PRAVESH KUMAR SHISTA SINHA GNNO 12-06-1998 919931129089 Indian OPEN SEAT

280804104 234893 THANSEEHA V ABDUL KHADAR V MAIMOONA V BCNO 23-07-2001 919446783371 Indian OPEN SEAT
270509810 234901 SOURABH RAMESH PATIL SHUBHANGI D C BCNO 18-12-2001 919449140928 Indian OPEN SEAT

460402038 234914 PRIYA SAHANA PRADIP SAHANA APARAJITA SAHANA SCNO 06-06-2000 919434953488 Indian OPEN SEAT

200151096 234929 MANI KOLI AJIT KUMAR KOLI SANTOSH KUMAR KOLI SCNO 16-10-1998 919643676477 Indian OPEN SEAT

120300138 234930
POLISETTY 
BALA KRISHNA P RAGHAVULU P LALITHAMMA BCNO 01-03-2001 919581132250 Indian OPEN SEAT

200145989 234933
PRABHAT 
KUMAR

RAMAKANT 
THAKUR ANJANI PRIYA BCNO 11-09-1999 917541928200 Indian OPEN SEAT

311203440 234934
YOGESH 
MOGAL ASHOKRAO ANURADHA BCNO 21-01-2000 919579627957 Indian OPEN SEAT

270600318 234938 SHESHADRI H SURESH H NAGAVENI BCNO 08-11-2001 919008924909 Indian OPEN SEAT

270218656 234946
SHARATH 
KUMAR Y B YALLAPPA H B SHASHIKALA SCNO 06-06-2000 916366300277 Indian OPEN SEAT

390319643 234967 AMAN KUMAR ANIL KUMAR KUMARI BABITA SINHA BCNO 02-01-2001 917759963587 Indian OPEN SEAT
281204313 234971 BINIYA JOY JOY P V BEENA JOY GNNO 19-04-2000 918137072643 Indian OPEN SEAT
410119232 234981 DIVYA S SINGARAVELU S THILAGAVATHY S BCNO 13-03-2001 919498141206 Indian OPEN SEAT

200135693 234988
JYOTIR MAYEE 
SAHOO

NABA KISHORE 
SAHOO SAVITRI SAHOO BCNO 17-11-1999 919910093588 Indian OPEN SEAT

200105175 234990
VAISHNAVI 
KUMAR MANOJ KUMAR NEETU SCNO 15-08-2001 919818111813 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311516558 235002
KULKARNI 
AARTI SANJAY

SANJAY 
WAMANRAO 
KULKARNI

KANCHAN SANJAY 
KULKARNI GNNO 29-11-2001 919765567071 Indian OPEN SEAT

120510997 235042
TELU SAI 
VINAY

TELU JANAKI 
RAMAKRISHNA TELU SAKUNTHALA BCNO 08-03-2001 919848230312 Indian OPEN SEAT

380102101 235043 PALAK BAGGA SAVINDER SINGH AMANDEEP KAUR SCNO 22-11-2000 916239371022 Indian OPEN SEAT

300200529 235047 TARUN CHAK
GAJENDRA PAL 
SINGH CHAK MAMTA CHAK SCNO 08-06-1998 919425364601 Indian OPEN SEAT

270700904 235054
MAHESHKUM
AR KUPPANNA MALLAMMA BCNO 02-06-2001 917760941964 Indian OPEN SEAT

200151756 235104
SAURABH 
YADAV

RAM SAKAL 
YADAV SUSHILA YADAV BCNO 31-03-1995 917217753773 Indian OPEN SEAT

311000810 235115
PATEL DEVEN 
HARISH HARISH HEMA SCNO 14-02-2002 919359667975 Indian OPEN SEAT

460700958 235116
DEABADINNYA 
 SAHOO BARUN SAHOO MONIKA SAHOO BCNO 20-04-2001 916297700620 Indian OPEN SEAT

200108851 235124
NAVYAA 
SINGH

PRAMOD SINGH 
RANA ANU SONI GNNO 29-01-2001 919818253509 Indian OPEN SEAT

311400495 235129

KANIKA PREM 
CHAND 
BARGUJAR PREM CHAND SUNITA BARGUJAR SCNO 04-12-2001 919819468572 Indian OPEN SEAT

281205511 235139
SINORA E 
SUNNY SUNNY E F DARLY B K GNNO 02-10-2001 919446627638 Indian OPEN SEAT

280816834 235147
THEJALAKSHM
I S SHAJI P P SHYNI V K BCNO 30-08-2001 919446644114 Indian OPEN SEAT

270201209 235150 CHARAN P S PRAKASH CHANDRAKALA T BCNO 22-11-2001 919448668768 Indian OPEN SEAT

220701733 235151
RAJEN 
DADHANIA

ASHOKBHAI 
DADHANIA REENABEN DADHANIA GNNO 21-02-2000 919426328452 Indian OPEN SEAT

Page 4653 of 7016



LIST FOR EIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR STRAY VACANCY UG 2019 (OPEN SEAT)
Rollno Rank Name FatherName MotherName CandCat Dob mobileNo Nationality AppliedCounselling

270104135 235156

LAXMI 
AVINATH 
UPASE AVINATH SHOBHA BCNO 30-10-2001 919448760607 Indian OPEN SEAT

410109324 235177
BALAVIGNESH 
S

SANKARANARAYA
NAN S KALPANA S BCNO 23-10-2001 919444285712 Indian OPEN SEAT

410119414 235198 KIRAN PAUL PAUL PETER W SAJINI S GNNO 23-10-2000 919444367546 Indian OPEN SEAT
390400129 235203 CHIRAG SONI PUKHRAJ SONI REKHA DATWANI BCNO 03-07-2002 919664109323 Indian OPEN SEAT

150204052 235205
POOJA 
KUMARI

MANOJ KUMAR 
CHOUDHARY PUSHPA DEVI GNNO 07-09-2000 919905200576 Indian OPEN SEAT

420124660 235246
ASFIYA 
NAUREEN

MAHMOOD 
SHAHBAZ ARSHIYA NUSRAI BCNO 31-12-2001 916300660218 Indian OPEN SEAT

410109930 235247 GAUTHAM S SURESH KUMAR R S SOOSAI MARY SCNO 30-06-2001 919600019274 Indian OPEN SEAT

270224417 235249
JEEVAN 
KUMAR S V

VENKATESHAPPA 
C S RENUKA VENKATESH T SCNO 10-09-2000 919620436091 Indian OPEN SEAT

280101329 235254
PARTHASARAT
HY M S SHIBU M A GEETHA T J SCNO 09-09-2000 919809442908 Indian OPEN SEAT

420113619 235255
B MANIKANTA 
NAIDU SHIVANNA NAIDU ESHWARAMMA BCNO 28-06-1999 919866531965 Indian OPEN SEAT

360408021 235257
SOUDAMINI 
NAYAK

NITYANANDA 
NAYAK SURYAMANI NAYAK SCNO 05-07-1999 919437359225 Indian OPEN SEAT

410500675 235258 GEETHA S K SHANMUGAM VIJAYA BCNO 16-11-1999 919677955716 Indian OPEN SEAT

120609557 235273
KANDALADA 
HEPHZIBAH K V SWAMY K KALAVATHI SCNO 25-11-1999 917093123513 Indian OPEN SEAT

120100302 235275
SATHUPADI 
RAMYASREE

SATHUPADI 
YEDUKONDALU

SATHUPADI LAKSHMI 
DEVI STNO 24-01-2001 919848362249 Indian OPEN SEAT

410903674 235283 KOKILAVANI M MANICKAM OBULAKSHMI BCNO 11-04-2001 918122260937 Indian OPEN SEAT

420111123 235284

CHIRRA 
SANKALP 
REDDY

CHIRRA 
KARUNAKAR 
REDDY

PAPAGARI ANITHA 
REDDY GNNO 17-06-2001 919391043236 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420120377 235296
BHUKYA 
UDAYA BHANU BHUKYA RAVI BHUKYA SUJATHA STNO 29-03-2001 919505396531 Indian OPEN SEAT

120503399 235297
VINEESHA 
NADENDLA SURESH BABU GOPI KRISHNA EWNO 06-04-2000 919492417577 Indian OPEN SEAT

410905742 235300
VEGESNA 
ANNAPURRNA

VEGESNA SITA 
RAMA RAJU VEGESNA SUNEETHA GNNO 12-01-2001 918124732229 Indian OPEN SEAT

410801381 235304
KOOWSHIKAA 
R RAMESH R HEMALATHA S BCNO 07-08-2002 919786008115 Indian OPEN SEAT

120512765 235306
VADETHE 
PREETHIBAI

VADETHE 
ANJINAIK

CHANDAVAL 
MANJULABAI STNO 04-02-2001 919441889211 Indian OPEN SEAT

281001856 235307 MAJIDHA KUNHI MOIDEEN PATHUMMAKUTTY BCNO 21-11-1999 916238034522 Indian OPEN SEAT

390505642 235313 NIDHI KUMARI
ANIL KUMAR 
SINGH SUNITA SINGH BCNO 18-08-1996 919470479405 Indian OPEN SEAT

120516796 235314

RAVULAPALLI 
MONIKA 
SUSHRITHA

RAVULAPALLI 
RAVI KUMAR

RAVULAPALLI 
BHAVANI PADMAJA GNNO 20-11-2000 919492053580 Indian OPEN SEAT

270204531 235317
VENKATESH H 
G

GOVINDARAJU H 
V LATHA SCNO 17-03-2001 916362025162 Indian OPEN SEAT

170100191 235318 NITYA VERMA
BRAHMANAND 
VERMA J VERMA BCNO 14-12-2000 917389019855 Indian OPEN SEAT

420502697 235320
BHEEMANATHI
NI NIKHITHA

BHEEMANATHINI 
GOVINDA RAJU

BHEEMANATHINI 
PRASHANTHI BCNO 16-08-1999 919177658828 Indian OPEN SEAT

420134324 235323
BUNGA 
THUSHITHA B VEERA RAJU B UMA SCNO 25-08-2001 918686583058 Indian OPEN SEAT

120605908 235324

VANKARA 
SRAVANI SIVA 
JYOTHI

VANKARA 
NOOKA RAJU VANKARA ARUNA SRI SCNO 07-10-2000 919550582319 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420116757 235326

VIPPARTHI 
SRAVANI 
KRISHNA

VIPPARTHI 
KISHORE KUMAR

VIPPARTHI BABY 
SAROJINI SCNO 31-07-2001 919177043339 Indian OPEN SEAT

110100880 235328
Z NAAZNEEN 
HUSSAIN P ZAKIR HUSSAIN Z BARVEEN HUSSAIN EWNO 12-02-1998 919434278560 Indian OPEN SEAT

420137346 235329
RAMAVATH 
SWAPNA GANGADHAR DHANA LAXMI STNO 14-01-2000 919177234727 Indian OPEN SEAT

420106931 235331

SWAMY 
SHIVA 
POOJITHA

SWAMY 
SHIVANAND

SWAMY SHIVA 
PRABHA BCNO 21-11-2000 919441057144 Indian OPEN SEAT

280405277 235332
SHAMSATH 
RIFANA C P ABDUL RAZAK C P NAJEEBA K P BCNO 21-06-1998 919947052470 Indian OPEN SEAT

270236445 235333 KEERTHI M N MURUGESAN HAMSA C SCNO 15-01-1999 919448167961 Indian OPEN SEAT

460821528 235335
SUPRIYA 
GOLDER SAILEN GOLDER KRISHNA GOLDER SCNO 20-01-1996 918481998954 Indian OPEN SEAT

311121457 235336

JAMBHULKAR 
SANSKRUTI 
KUNTALESHW
AR KUNTALESHWAR VANDANA SCNO 03-08-1999 917304969162 Indian OPEN SEAT

270203385 235347 M HAMRITHA MURUGESHAN B T M SANGEETHA BCNO 13-09-2001 919206377797 Indian OPEN SEAT
120503839 235350 K MOUNIKA K GOPAL NASARI RAMA DEVI STNO 08-03-2001 919849921583 Indian OPEN SEAT

420102451 235352

MOHAMMED 
ALMAS 
QURRAM

MOHAMMED 
SADIK

MOHAMMED QUMAR 
SULTHANA BCNO 28-05-2000 919701566932 Indian OPEN SEAT

410200622 235361
DEEPAK 
KUMAR M MANOKARAN L S BHUVANA M BCNO 08-08-2000 919524342868 Indian OPEN SEAT

310305657 235370

DHAKADE 
PRATIK 
SHARADKUMA
R SHARADKUMAR ANJALI SCNO 28-05-1999 918855007822 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420134393 235379
VADITHE 
SOMLA NAIK

VADITHE KONDA 
NAIK

VADITHE SRI LAKSHMI 
BAI STNO 21-08-1999 919703391357 Indian OPEN SEAT

410903541 235383
KOWSHIKA 
RAJKUMARI S SEKAR K THIRUNIRAI SELVI D BCNO 07-11-2001 919080216274 Indian OPEN SEAT

311805506 235386

ANSARI 
ABDULLAH 
ASLAM 
HUSAIN ASLAM HUSAIN NUSRAT BCNO 03-02-2000 919921199173 Indian OPEN SEAT

230201206 235399 NANCY SURENDER SINGH SHASHI BALA SCNO 22-04-2001 918930611613 Indian OPEN SEAT

420126514 235401
DONE 
CHINMAI D B R NATARAJ DONE REKHA SCNO 05-04-2000 918333895496 Indian OPEN SEAT

160107497 235402 MADHURI DHARAMPAL PROMILA SCNO 25-09-2000 919877288467 Indian OPEN SEAT

120514562 235423

CHILAKA 
ANUKEERTHA
NA CHILAKA ISRAEL CHILAKA NANAMMA SCNO 18-04-2001 919440489288 Indian OPEN SEAT

420122305 235424
GUDIKANDULA 
 SNEHA G SANJEEVAIAH G MANJULA SCNO 26-01-2000 919553519799 Indian OPEN SEAT

410602704 235425
MEENALOSHIN
I P PANDIARAJAN K DEVI P BCNO 09-11-2001 917094513202 Indian OPEN SEAT

410601915 235428 VISWESH V VAIYAPURI G GANDHIKALA V SCNO 13-02-2002 919894830211 Indian OPEN SEAT

270237688 235430
VISHWANATH
A ALUR

SHIVASHANKAR A 
V SHANTHA A S GNNO 15-04-2000 917406848909 Indian OPEN SEAT

280908098 235431 GOKULDAS HARIDASAN MINI SCNO 26-02-1999 917386646929 Indian OPEN SEAT

270604403 235446
AFNAN 
AHMED AZAD IMAMUDDIN TAHSIN BCNO 10-03-2000 918152978329 Indian OPEN SEAT

170304353 235452
AMIDHA 
SHUKLA SANJAY SHUKLA BHARTI SHUKLA EWNO 13-06-2000 917697734677 Indian OPEN SEAT

120507658 235455
YAMALAPALLI 
TIRUMALA

YAMALAPALLI 
SATYANARAYANA

YAMALAPALLI USHA 
RANI BCNO 10-05-2002 919441177200 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120106078 235469
DEVARA 
REVATHI

DEVARA 
AMARALINGAIAH DEVARA KAVITHA STNO 13-06-2000 918374900842 Indian OPEN SEAT

390510660 235475 SOUMYA DIXIT AJAY DIXIT KANCHAN DIXIT GNNO 08-07-1999 918707061105 Indian OPEN SEAT

120204620 235478
GOLLA 
VISHNUKIRAN

GOLLA 
VENKATESULU

GOLLA 
VENKATESWARAMMA BCNO 10-07-1999 919494140722 Indian OPEN SEAT

270604140 235483
ROHITH 
KUMAR V L VENKATESULU S PULLAMMA STNO 22-02-2001 919148315392 Indian OPEN SEAT

390338084 235493
SANTOSH 
RANJAN

KRISHNA 
PASWAN MAHAPATI DEVI SCNO 05-02-1995 918769743245 Indian OPEN SEAT

120107324 235495
MOHAMMAD 
TEHSEEN

MOHAMMAD 
SALEEM BASHA SHAMEEM BEGUM BCNO 06-02-2001 919700993881 Indian OPEN SEAT

390319929 235496 TANU MARAG RAM LAL MEENA SEEMA MEENA STNO 15-07-2000 919602944712 Indian OPEN SEAT
411400039 235498 GOKUL S SUBRAMANI A VASANTHI S BCNO 06-10-1999 919943420244 Indian OPEN SEAT

380102313 235499 AKSHMA SAINI
DEEPAK KUMAR 
SAINI RAJNI SAINI BCNO 09-11-1999 919478204235 Indian OPEN SEAT

280707294 235502

ARIEL 
HANNAH 
PHILIP PHILIP OOMMEN ANNIE SUSAN THOMAS GNNO 12-12-2000 919847040993 Indian OPEN SEAT

270510930 235516

BIRADAR 
ROHAN 
NAGENDRAPP
A

NAGENDRAPPA 
BIRADAR KAVITHA BIRADAR GNNO 08-05-2001 917353876403 Indian OPEN SEAT

420131199 235517

BYARLA 
PRISKILLA 
TEJASWINI B VINOD KUMAR B SHARADA BCNO 04-10-2001 919440325834 Indian OPEN SEAT

120600186 235519
TANNEERU 
BHAVANA

TANNEERU 
RAMBABU

JAKKAMSETTI 
SRIPHANI BCNO 20-11-2001 919849550293 Indian OPEN SEAT

Page 4658 of 7016



LIST FOR EIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR STRAY VACANCY UG 2019 (OPEN SEAT)
Rollno Rank Name FatherName MotherName CandCat Dob mobileNo Nationality AppliedCounselling

270508983 235523
KHADIJA 
UQREEN

MOHD ABDUL 
SALEEM SHIREEN BEGUM BCNO 28-10-2001 919449917565 Indian OPEN SEAT

380100835 235525 ANUBHAVI PAL KULDIP KUMAR VEENA PAL SCNO 18-11-1999 919814639916 Indian OPEN SEAT

420137856 235529
SAFOORA 
MOHAMMADI

MOHD KHAJA 
NIZAMUDDIN D HEMEEMA RANI GNNO 10-08-2001 919491167350 Indian OPEN SEAT

390316942 235531
GAURAV 
MAHAWAR

RADHE SHYAM 
KHOLI RAJ RANI MAHAWAR SCNO 14-12-1999 919116453024 Indian OPEN SEAT

380301091 235542
KARANPAL 
SINGH BEANT SINGH SUKHWINDER KAUR SCNO 17-04-2001 919464451602 Indian OPEN SEAT

160112579 235545 VIJAY LUXMI JAGDISH CHAND SHOBHA DEVI SCNO 29-09-1998 919805749256 Indian OPEN SEAT

390507418 235556
MUGDHA 
CHATURVEDI

SANJEEV 
CHATURVEDI POONAM CHATURVEDI EWNO 01-03-2001 919599630182 Indian OPEN SEAT

320100316 235557
J CENTINA 
VEMAI RK JAMES L PAONE STNO 05-12-1997 918794992388 Indian OPEN SEAT

411001158 235560 AISHWARYA S SUNDAR R SUBASHINI S BCNO 03-11-2000 918940005010 Indian OPEN SEAT

440803329 235561
RAVINDRA 
PRATAP THAKUR PRASAD VIMLA SCNO 24-05-1997 917417482583 Indian OPEN SEAT

310906363 235568

GADADE 
AMOL 
RAVSAHEB

GADADE 
RAVSAHEB 
TUKARAM KAMAL BCNO 12-08-1999 917498289834 Indian OPEN SEAT

411405601 235578 SHIVANI R RAMESH SAGUNTHALA BCNO 01-08-2000 919952389798 Indian OPEN SEAT

160104908 235579
LAKSHIT 
ROJRA PAWAN KUMAR UMA DEVI SCNO 24-08-2000 919416172757 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311205464 235580

MOHAMMAD 
ASHHERUDDIN 
 MOHAMMAD 
AKHTERUDDIN

MOHAMMAD 
AKHTERUDDIN NUSRAT SULTANA GNNO 05-05-2000 919960421400 Indian OPEN SEAT

410500004 235583
YOKESHWARA
N A AMMAIYAPPAN V GANDHIMATHI A BCNO 31-07-2001 919655388008 Indian OPEN SEAT

120506635 235599
MULLU 
SUNANDA

MULLU SRINIVAS 
RAO

MULLU SUDHA NAGA 
LAKSHMI BCNO 27-07-2002 918121639051 Indian OPEN SEAT

311520638 235603

GADEKAR 
VEDASHREE 
MILIND MILIND MANISHA GNNO 21-12-2000 917448187060 Indian OPEN SEAT

311802882 235607
ZOHA SADAF 
KASHELKAR SADAF NOOREN EWNO 02-09-2000 917517355969 Indian OPEN SEAT

420120160 235618
AITHA PAVAN 
KUMAR

AITHA 
POCHANNA AITHA LALITHA SCNO 26-06-2000 919553431199 Indian OPEN SEAT

120102987 235626

PERAM 
VENKATA 
VAMSIDHAR 
REDDY

PERAM VENKATA 
RAMANA REDDY PERAM MANGAMMA GNNO 28-10-2000 916304259337 Indian OPEN SEAT

410803309 235628
HRITHIKROSHA
N S SRIDHAR V UMAMAHESWARI S BCNO 04-12-2001 919442921782 Indian OPEN SEAT

270200118 235629

SANJANA 
RAMAKRISHN
AN

RAMAKRISHNAN 
SRINIVASAN

JAMUNA 
RAMAKRISHNAN GNNO 18-08-2000 919980747633 Indian OPEN SEAT

390105740 235634
LAKHAN 
SINGH MEENA

MAHENDRA 
MEENA BALI DEVI STNO 30-06-1998 917568248869 Indian OPEN SEAT
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300313696 235636
PRATIMA 
KUSHWAHA

KAMLESH 
KUSHWAHA SUNEETA KUSHWAHA BCNO 15-07-1998 919109631439 Indian OPEN SEAT

410124012 235640
DEEKSHITHA 
RAGAVI V VIJAYAKUMAR R VALLI V BCNO 14-03-2001 919962237730 Indian OPEN SEAT

200126387 235649
VIDHI 
SHARMA

PRAVEEN 
SHARMA NEELAM SHARMA GNNO 11-05-2001 919891456610 Indian OPEN SEAT

200150563 235651 RIFAT MAAB
SHAFI AHMAD 
HASHIM FARIDA SHAFI GNNO 07-02-1999 919557313754 NRI OPEN SEAT

311108722 235652

ROSEKRISTINA 
PRAKASH 
KHOBRAGADE PRAKASH ABHILASHA SCNO 03-06-2000 919270855552 Indian OPEN SEAT

300101313 235657

SUMIT 
KUMAR 
MEENA

GYARSI RAM 
MEENA SOHAN BAI MEENA STNO 30-10-1998 917427005341 Indian OPEN SEAT

390310405 235658 RAHUL TAILOR DINESH KUMAR MAMTA TAILOR BCNO 28-01-2000 919799394961 Indian OPEN SEAT

440701813 235660 TRIPTI SINGH
JITENDRA 
KUMAR SINGH SADHNA SINGH GNNO 01-03-2001 916307815025 Indian OPEN SEAT

200126550 235663 VIDHI
DEVENDER 
KUMAR SUNITA SCNO 08-10-2001 919899508545 Indian OPEN SEAT

311124222 235671

VIVEK 
SHALIKRAM 
KAMBLE

SHALIKRAM 
GOPALA KAMBLE NALINI BCNO 08-04-2000 919511846564 Indian OPEN SEAT

460905710 235676 ANUPAM DAS
KARTIK 
CHANDRA DAS SAMPA DAS SCNO 14-04-1999 919434305306 Indian OPEN SEAT

270205682 235682 POOJITHA R RAJESH K SHYLA SCNO 28-09-2000 917676555238 Indian OPEN SEAT

311101621 235685 PRACHI BAGDE ABARAO BAGDE SHUBHANGI BAGDE SCNO 09-08-2000 919009601300 Indian OPEN SEAT

440805018 235714
MANOJ 
KUMAR RAM NARESH NEELAM DEVI SCNO 02-01-1996 918058984499 Indian OPEN SEAT

Page 4661 of 7016



LIST FOR EIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR STRAY VACANCY UG 2019 (OPEN SEAT)
Rollno Rank Name FatherName MotherName CandCat Dob mobileNo Nationality AppliedCounselling

410609210 235722 HARSHAVIMAL ARAVIND PRIYA BCNO 04-03-2001 919360120214 Indian OPEN SEAT

310414939 235723

INNANI 
GOURAV 
KAMALKISHOR KAMALKISHOR SEEMA GNNO 22-11-2001 918975698123 Indian OPEN SEAT

150206724 235732
SHUBHANGI 
SONAL

ABHAY KUMAR 
SINGH SANGITA KUMARI GNNO 20-02-2001 919430220757 Indian OPEN SEAT

311104837 235741 ASTHA DHAGE RAMESH DHAGE UJWALA DHAGE BCNO 09-04-2001 919172400981 Indian OPEN SEAT
281103325 235751 TINCY RAJ S S SELVARAJ V SHEEJA K BCNO 12-10-2000 919544072070 Indian OPEN SEAT

120600217 235757

HARSHA 
VARDHAN 
JAKKU

DHANANJAYA 
NAIDU JAKKU HEMALATHA JAKKU BCNO 06-09-1999 917981624469 Indian OPEN SEAT

330101805 235763 THAS DKHAR
BORMON 
HONTUK PHRAI DKHAR STNO 10-06-1999 917005651540 Indian OPEN SEAT

200133987 235772 ANISHA RAJ
RAJ KUMAR 
PANDITA KIRAN BHAT PANDITA GNNO 25-02-2000 919555396031 Indian OPEN SEAT

390330233 235795
JITENDRA 
BAHROD

RAMESH KUMAR 
BAHROD SUMITRA DEVI GNNO 16-01-1999 917062820208 Indian OPEN SEAT

311508189 235804 MAHINSAR ALI KAUSAR ALI MAFURA BIBI BCNO 19-02-2000 919503689316 Indian OPEN SEAT

420113886 235819
SHAGUFTA 
NOOREIN

MOHAMMED 
RAFI UDDIN FATIMA KOUSER BCNO 16-11-1999 919346280907 Indian OPEN SEAT

281203996 235820 ALPHA RAPHEL RAPHEL K C TREESA K A BCNO 19-09-2000 919747513202 Indian OPEN SEAT

420138318 235826
POKALA 
PRIYANKA

POKALA 
SRINIVAS RAO POKALA VARALAXMI BCNO 04-07-2001 919676941767 Indian OPEN SEAT

120203014 235838
ALMAS 
TABASSUM

S G DASTAGIRI 
MOHAMMAD

A BASHEERUNNISA 
BEGUM BCNO 23-06-2000 919491165274 Indian OPEN SEAT
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281102916 235840
CHANDANA 
KRISHNA P

KRISHNA PRASAD 
PM PRIYA V I GNNO 25-02-2000 919895542426 Indian OPEN SEAT

270205804 235847

UDAY 
MALAKASHETT
Y RAJASHEKHAR JYOTI BCNO 14-12-2000 919035067753 Indian OPEN SEAT

160110884 235856 ABHINAV AJAY SHARMA SUNITA GNNO 10-11-2001 919255982212 Indian OPEN SEAT

311022476 235857
SHIVANI 
BANOTH RAJU B BHAGYA SHREE STNO 01-04-2001 918291642044 Indian OPEN SEAT

200146646 235865 SHRUTI SUHAG RISHIPAL SAVITA GNNO 09-04-2000 919899170017 Indian OPEN SEAT

300301733 235874
SUMEET 
CHOUHAN

CHANDAR SINGH 
CHOUHAN SUKAMA CHOUHAN STNO 27-05-2000 919406583676 Indian OPEN SEAT

311514824 235877

NAVALE 
ABHISHEK 
GAJANAN GAJANAN MINAKSHI BCNO 25-03-2001 919607220096 Indian OPEN SEAT

420117196 235880
PRATHIBHA 
KUSUMA VENKAT REDDY KAVITHA EWNO 16-02-2002 919985863387 Indian OPEN SEAT

390351295 235896
SUNIL KUMAR 
MEENA

MAHESH CHAND 
MEENA KIRAN DEVI STNO 25-12-1999 916377442389 Indian OPEN SEAT

260303716 235912 ARYAA TIWARI
SHASHANK 
BHUSHAN TIWARI MONICA TIWARI GNNO 20-02-2000 919470519823 Indian OPEN SEAT

410117690 235916
AVINASH 
KUMAR K KESAVAN K SUJATHA K BCNO 08-08-2001 919819444923 Indian OPEN SEAT

390513372 235919
AYUSHI 
SHARMA

GANGA SAHAY 
SHARMA SAVITRI SHARMA GNNO 22-02-2001 919001554077 Indian OPEN SEAT

411205758 235923 VARSHA A ASHOK KUMAR R REVATHI A BCNO 30-06-2001 917010898522 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270220539 235938 K GAUTHAM
R 
KRISHNAMURTHY K NAGAMANI STNO 26-01-2001 919448828965 Indian OPEN SEAT

280816505 235944 ASWINI M T P RAMASAN SOBHA BCNO 07-02-1999 918086928619 Indian OPEN SEAT

390333282 235948
ABHILESH 
MEENA

KALU RAM 
MEENA NANNI DEVI STNO 05-11-1999 918239391628 Indian OPEN SEAT

120512380 235953
BONTHALA 
SREYA

BONTHALA 
SASIKANTH BONTHALA PRAVEENA GNNO 28-09-2001 919962595256 Indian OPEN SEAT

280107728 235956 POOJA VIJAY VIJAYAKUMAR MANJU VIJAYAKUMAR GNNO 14-12-1999 919188014943 Indian OPEN SEAT
200117880 235957 ROHIT RAKESH KUMAR SUMITRA SCNO 01-03-2000 918570002508 Indian OPEN SEAT
200147633 235961 SAIF ANSARI IRFAN ANSARI SHABNAM ANSARI BCNO 09-02-2000 919717067735 Indian OPEN SEAT

280600361 235963
RYAN GEORGE 
RAJEEV RAJEEV GEORGE REENA DANIEL GNNO 06-12-2000

860794474630
50 NRI OPEN SEAT

220200089 236003

PARMAR 
VAIDEHI 
GIRISHKUMAR

PARMAR 
GIRISHBHAI 
SHANABHAI

BIDARKAR RAKSHA 
DAYAL SCNO 22-08-2000 919978998417 Indian OPEN SEAT

390406691 236015

PREETAM 
SINGH 
SANKHALA OM PRAKASH SATU DEVI BCNO 21-11-2001 919799663364 Indian OPEN SEAT

270200879 236016
ANAHITA 
SISTLA

MANJUNATH 
SISTLA KOGANTI LEELA GNNO 12-01-2002 919740968400 Indian OPEN SEAT

311520878 236019
PURAVASU 
JAIDEEP SESHA C N JAIDEEP V PADMINI GNNO 11-03-2001 919422307169 Indian OPEN SEAT

280710677 236024
SURYA S 
PRAMOD PRAMOD G SULEKHA SWAMI T L BCNO 10-06-2000 919495074874 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311807752 236034

GOKHALE 
VRUSHALI 
MAHENDRA

MAHENDRA 
TUKARAM 
GOKHALE

KIRTI MAHENDRA 
GOKHALE SCNO 23-02-2002 918108090112 Indian OPEN SEAT

360405391 236041

SABYASACHI 
SITAKANTA 
JENA ABHIRAM JENA BASANTI JENA SCNO 13-01-2001 917789820925 Indian OPEN SEAT

410102079 236047
NARAYANA 
MOORTHY R RAJAN M PACHIYAMMAL R BCNO 11-08-2001 919283252343 Indian OPEN SEAT

410121205 236056 ABINAYA P PONNUSAMY V JOTHIMANI P BCNO 24-01-2002 919443484256 Indian OPEN SEAT

280911975 236059 SWAPNIL M
PARAMESWARAN 
 MEKALAMPATTA SINI CHOORAPRA BCNO 15-05-2001 919495624909 Indian OPEN SEAT

281102166 236074 DHANYA S K
S KRISHNAN 
POTTI SAVITHRI V P GNNO 15-06-2000 919497429971 Indian OPEN SEAT

410303610 236076 THARUN R RAGUPATHY K KAVITHA R GNNO 07-08-2001 919443392963 Indian OPEN SEAT

280306582 236085
SARANYA 
MOHAN MOHANAN K N MINIMOL K C STNO 21-09-2000 919745496380 Indian OPEN SEAT

390103547 236124
SUNITA 
BAIRWA

RAMSWAROOP 
BAIRWA SOHANI DEVI SCNO 24-09-1998 919799276054 Indian OPEN SEAT

270236569 236125 SMRUTHI M J
MALLIKARJUN 
REDDY SHALINI GNNO 06-11-2001 918553900891 Indian OPEN SEAT

160102372 236128
SABHYATA 
VINAIK NAVEEN VINAIK MEENU VINAIK GNNO 29-09-2001 917895963711 Indian OPEN SEAT

411202505 236149
SANJEEVE 
KUMAR R

RAVICHANDRAN 
D VASANTHA R BCNO 25-02-2001 919443322082 Indian OPEN SEAT

360504640 236154
INDRANEIL 
SENAPATI

SIDDHARTHA 
SENAPATI MANDAKINI SENAPATI GNNO 01-03-1999 918895823328 Indian OPEN SEAT

270208764 236180 PALLAVI S SREENIVAS VEDAVATHI BCNO 19-12-2000 918050248009 Indian OPEN SEAT

441004530 236189
DESH DEEPAK 
SHARMA

MAHESH 
CHANDRA 
SHARMA SHOBHA SHARMA GNNO 15-08-1996 918126976601 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120604480 236190

MULAGA 
LAKSHMI 
CHARITHA

MULAGA 
MURALIDHARA 
RAO RAJANI GNNO 02-02-2001 919440512447 Indian OPEN SEAT

281113938 236194

DHANYA 
CHANDRAN C 
S CHANDRABABU A SUKUMARI C BCNO 17-07-1995 917356821186 Indian OPEN SEAT

370101527 236218
THILAKAVATHI 
 S

SURESHCHANDRA
N R AMUTHA Y GNNO 21-09-2001 919442928040 Indian OPEN SEAT

310203478 236221
KHATIB SYED 
JABRUDDIN

SYED 
SHAHABUDDIN 
KHATIB SAMEENA KHATIB BCNO 17-07-1995 917588891478 Indian OPEN SEAT

440102318 236243
MOHD AMIR 
KHAN ABDUL KHALEEQ MUNZREENA KHAN GNNO 02-07-1997 919457362742 Indian OPEN SEAT

280501055 236254
NOORA NISAR 
K

MUHAMMAD 
NIZAR 
AHAMMAD M NAJUMUNNISA K BCNO 20-02-2000 919995408382 Indian OPEN SEAT

200153426 236267 ESHA SACHAN AKHILESH KUMAR RITU SACHAN BCNO 08-01-2000 919315174595 Indian OPEN SEAT

270242531 236289
S 
BHAVYASHREE SHIVASWAMY R SRIVALLI BCNO 29-08-2001 918762227406 Indian OPEN SEAT

210101638 236312
YERRAGUNTLA 
 VAIBHAVI Y VEERA PRASAD Y MEGHA GNNO 02-11-2001 919881242138 Indian OPEN SEAT

270201418 236334 MANSI BABU BABU S ARATHI RAO GNNO 17-10-2000 917349085615 Indian OPEN SEAT

370102240 236340
ANANDHARAJ 
R RAJENDRAN PRABAVATHI BCNO 01-09-2001 919842475633 Indian OPEN SEAT

280306775 236352
FAIZA 
MARIYAM A L A A LUKHMAN

RASEENA 
KUNJUMUHAMMED BCNO 19-01-2002 919847910124 Indian OPEN SEAT

281107617 236354

MOHAMMED 
SHAHEEN 
SHAJEEL

SHAJEEL 
ABDULRASHEED ANISA SHAJEEL BCNO 30-07-2001 919633914813 NRI OPEN SEAT

Page 4666 of 7016



LIST FOR EIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR STRAY VACANCY UG 2019 (OPEN SEAT)
Rollno Rank Name FatherName MotherName CandCat Dob mobileNo Nationality AppliedCounselling

280609953 236378
SAMREEN 
SAFER SAFER AHAMAD N FAZILA S V BCNO 07-08-2000 919496740457 Indian OPEN SEAT

410104202 236381
SANKARANAR
AYANAN K KANNAN A PRIYA K BCNO 25-06-2001 919498002539 Indian OPEN SEAT

440700639 236392
KUSHAGRA 
BAJPAI

PRABHAKER 
BAJPAI SUVERNA BAJPAI GNNO 15-04-2000 919369211113 Indian OPEN SEAT

440303891 236418
ZAINA 
SALAHUDDIN SALAHUDDIN MALKA NIGAR BCNO 07-04-2001 919837103700 Indian OPEN SEAT

390201477 236424
SURBHI 
DUGAR

SURENDRA 
KUMAR DUGAR SANTOSH DUGAR GNNO 03-03-1996 918952086051 Indian OPEN SEAT

440827207 236441

AMAN 
KUMAR 
VERMA

SATYA PRAKASH 
VERMA URMILA VERMA BCNO 04-11-1998 919454157600 Indian OPEN SEAT

390103869 236446
SONIYA 
KUMAWAT

PEMARAM 
KUMAWAT SHANTI DEVI BCNO 03-02-2001 918239733044 Indian OPEN SEAT

390509345 236450 RITU SOLANKI KISHAN LAL KEER GEETA DEVI BCNO 01-01-2000 919887155336 Indian OPEN SEAT

250205071 236478
TANZEELA 
SAJAD

MIR SAJAD UL 
HAQ TASLEEMA GNNO 09-06-1999 919711769791 Indian OPEN SEAT

280608194 236487 SAJANA SHAJI SHAJI SUNITHA SHAJI BCNO 21-01-2000 919961832525 Indian OPEN SEAT

200132089 236503
JUREE 
CHAKMA

PHALGOONI 
CHAKMA MUNMUN CHAKMA STNO 08-07-2001 918416068805 Indian OPEN SEAT

390320095 236507
GARVIT 
SHARMA

AJAY KRISHNA 
SHARMA SUMAN SHARMA EWNO 23-07-1999 919166197578 Indian OPEN SEAT

460815307 236513
SAMPRITI 
MANDAL

HIMANGSU 
SHEKHAR 
MANDAL BARNALI MANDAL DAS SCNO 04-03-2001 919775020572 Indian OPEN SEAT

410210831 236541 SOWMYA K
KATHIRAVAMOOR
THY K CHANDRIKA D SCNO 01-11-2001 919944672859 Indian OPEN SEAT

280101519 236562
EMIL PAUL 
JACOB SANTHOSH JACOB TEJI K P GNNO 18-12-2001 919526225665 Indian OPEN SEAT
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410120368 236580 THILAC D R RAJENDRAN D MARI B BCNO 11-10-2000 919894511531 Indian OPEN SEAT

120101765 236590
SADHU RAMA 
KUMARI RANGARAO AMIRISETTY SYAMALA GNNO 03-12-2001 919603827761 Indian OPEN SEAT

160109097 236594 ARUSHI
SATWINDER PAL 
SINGH ANJU BALA SCNO 13-10-2000 919463800333 Indian OPEN SEAT

200134703 236595
KHYATI 
VERMA RAKESH VERMA MEERA VERMA SCNO 04-11-2000 919873446551 Indian OPEN SEAT

280402342 236611 ASWATHI K PRAMOD K SHYNA K BCNO 27-07-2000 919150244084 Indian OPEN SEAT
410601682 236615 SAI SHREE E ESAKKI RAJU V KAMATCHI S GNNO 27-12-2000 919442362501 Indian OPEN SEAT

281100762 236640
ABHIJA 
MOHAN

MOHANAN NAIR 
S

SREELATHA KUMARY 
G R EWNO 17-10-2000 919497003368 Indian OPEN SEAT

220105316 236643

BRAHMBHATT 
MALVIKA 
HARSHAD

HARSHAD 
BRAHMBHATT SONAL BRAHMBHATT BCNO 07-12-2001 917984411366 Indian OPEN SEAT

411206958 236650 NISHARTHIKA
BALASUBRAMANI
AN DEVIPRIYA GNNO 07-02-2002

090094435445
06 NRI OPEN SEAT

260200043 236658 MUSKAN RAJA HITESH RAJA DIPTI RAJA GNNO 07-01-1999 919934617710 Indian OPEN SEAT
410104319 236683 DIVYA S K SEKAR C ALLI SCNO 22-10-2000 918610806796 Indian OPEN SEAT

120500995 236687
SRIRAM 
SIRIMANI RAMESH S VIJAYALAKSHMI S STNO 01-09-2002 917702425270 Indian OPEN SEAT

310804417 236691

TAHASILDAR 
MAHAMMADJ
AID 
MAHAMMAD
GOUS

MAHAMMADGO
US JAINUDDIN 
TAHASILDAR

SHAKIRA 
MAHAMMADGOUS 
TAHASILDAR BCNO 23-08-1999 917040402434 Indian OPEN SEAT

270231928 236693 K SAI AKHILA
KATTA 
VENKATESWARLU SWARNA LATHA GNNO 20-04-2001 918949781006 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311404202 236715

BHAISARE 
SHRAVIKA 
SANJAY

SANJAY 
KISANRAO 
BHAISARE VAISHALI SCNO 21-04-2001 917738545130 Indian OPEN SEAT

430100390 236722
BISWAJIT 
GHOSH

BIDHU BHUSAN 
GHOSH SIPRA GHOSH BCNO 03-09-1999 918259953982 Indian OPEN SEAT

311519111 236723

SHIVAM 
BHANUDAS 
GUJARATHI

BHANUDAS 
LAXMANDAS 
GUJARATHI

RAKHI BHANUDAS 
GUJARATHI GNNO 03-07-2001 919404230502 Indian OPEN SEAT

410111890 236725
PADMA PRIYA 
S

SAMBATH 
KUMAR K AMBIKA S SCNO 23-06-2001 919952964017 Indian OPEN SEAT

410804026 236726 SRIRAM S SRINIVASAN R SELVI S BCNO 16-08-2000 919626117174 Indian OPEN SEAT

390106074 236733
PRATEEK 
MAURYA

RAJENDRA 
KUMAR MAURYA SAVITA MAURYA SCNO 03-09-2000 919413154114 Indian OPEN SEAT

120505162 236734
LANKAPALLI 
YASHWANTH

LANKAPALLI 
MADHU 
SUDHANA RAO

LANKAPALLI RAMA 
DEVI SCNO 15-12-2000 919494535343 Indian OPEN SEAT

311201276 236748

CHANDBODHA
LE KARUNA 
BALIRAM BALIRAM BABITA SCNO 10-06-2001 919398994128 Indian OPEN SEAT

411001908 236756
MADHUMITA 
N NARAYANAN O MEENAL N GNNO 24-12-2000 919865279171 Indian OPEN SEAT

311110948 236757 HARSH RAJESH SUNITA GNNO 03-04-2001 919175494149 Indian OPEN SEAT
270501062 236766 AISHWARYA ESHWAR SUREKHA SCNO 23-07-2000 919945481865 Indian OPEN SEAT

280709316 236767 ANJANA SABU SABU FRANCIS SIJU SABU GNNO 09-01-2000 919526501204 Indian OPEN SEAT

280813316 236772 ATHIRA NARAYANAN N P MINI C BCNO 17-06-2000 919747597183 Indian OPEN SEAT

420302437 236794
BANOTH 
NAVEENA REDDY USHARANI STNO 07-08-2000 918008307999 Indian OPEN SEAT

411000713 236798 KAILASH S SATHIABALU K RAJESWARI P BCNO 24-02-2001 919442276813 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311114480 236799
ANIKET 
PETKAR

MAROTRAO 
PETKAR CHANDA PETKAR BCNO 02-03-2001

158791567315
87 Indian OPEN SEAT

120201617 236803
NANAVATH 
INDU BAI

NANAVATH 
NAGYA NAIK

NANAVATH VENKATA 
LAKSHMI STNO 07-09-2000 919848773896 Indian OPEN SEAT

420129328 236813
EDARA 
DHARANI

EDARA 
SRINIVASA REDDY EDARA KAVITHA GNNO 12-10-2000 917675988245 Indian OPEN SEAT

440702437 236820
SURYA 
PRATAP SINGH INDAR SINGH MEERA DEVI BCNO 14-07-1997

344970809451
42 Indian OPEN SEAT

440106045 236828
RISHABH 
SOLANKI

MUNNA LAL 
SOLANKI HEMPUSHPA SOLANKI SCNO 23-09-2000 919460292884 Indian OPEN SEAT

420125059 236829
RAMAVATH 
VAISHNAVI

RAMAVATH 
KISHAN SINGH RAMAVATH VIJAYA STNO 09-04-2000 919666852299 Indian OPEN SEAT

380200574 236839 VANSH GARG PRADEEP GARG ANU GARG GNNO 02-01-1999 918890070999 Indian OPEN SEAT

390609194 236844
PRANJAL 
MAKAD

SURESH D 
SUTHAR PAWAN DEVI GNNO 30-03-2000 919929848511 Indian OPEN SEAT

390303797 236846 RAJESHKUMAR HARJILAL BAIRWA NANDU DEVI SCNO 08-08-2000 919408263141 Indian OPEN SEAT

160100224 236850
SANSKRITI 
SRIVASTAVA

RAJEEV RANJAN 
SRIVASTAVA RASHMI SRIVASTAVA GNNO 21-09-2001 919779481780 Indian OPEN SEAT

411300376 236853

UMA 
MAHESHWARI 
R

V RAMA 
KRISHNAN R KANTHA NAYAKI BCNO 10-06-2000 917806804343 Indian OPEN SEAT

390507029 236854

CHEMCHOK 
CHODEN 
LEPCHA

PHURBA 
TSHERING 
LEPCHA

HISHEY LHAMU 
BHUTIA STNO 17-11-2000 919475712966 Indian OPEN SEAT

440812859 236855
SHAHNAZ 
BANO

MOHAMMAD 
NIZAM KHAN SHAHJAHAN BCNO 15-09-1997 919839648399 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120511860 236857

VEERAVALLI 
VENKAT 
AAKASH

VEERAVALLI 
KANAKA RAO V L PARVATHI KUMARI BCNO 03-03-2001 919849575073 Indian OPEN SEAT

270213699 236861
PRADEEP 
KUMAR K A ANJAPPA M RAMALAKSHMAMMA STNO 16-08-2001 919663211083 Indian OPEN SEAT

311307502 236862

NIKAM 
RUTUJA 
NARENDRA

NARENDRA 
YADAV NIKAM ROHINI BCNO 09-06-2001 917588015250 Indian OPEN SEAT

270700056 236863 SRUSTI SAJJAN SURESH SAJJAN VIDYA SAJJAN BCNO 15-04-2001 919448303495 Indian OPEN SEAT
410109957 236867 HARISH C CHANDRAN S KAVITHA C STNO 15-03-2000 918248989479 Indian OPEN SEAT

410803870 236881
GOKULALAKSH
MI K A ANBALAGAN K GANDHIMATHI P SCNO 10-07-2001 918610256012 Indian OPEN SEAT

260306088 236886

ANSHU 
APURVA 
BARLA

RAVI ROSHAN 
BARLA APOLINA KULLU STNO 29-05-2001 918580310072 Indian OPEN SEAT

360501904 236896
AMISHA 
PUSHP

BALESHWAR 
PRASAD SEEMA PUSHP BCNO 21-08-2001 916261781861 Indian OPEN SEAT

120515581 236897

MANNEM 
CHINMAYI SAI 
SAHANA

MANNEM 
SUKUMAR MANNEM USHA RANI SCNO 10-02-2000 919182022467 Indian OPEN SEAT

270222091 236899
SHILPASHREE 
A P ANJANAPPA M PUSHPA A M BCNO 04-02-2000 918220012996 Indian OPEN SEAT

410205375 236906
GURULAKSHMI 
 G

GOPALAKRISHNA
N P MANSADEVI T BCNO 22-06-2001 919442588864 Indian OPEN SEAT

410105770 236912
GOPIKKA 
GOVINDARAJ GOVINDARAJ GEETHA G BCNO 04-11-2000 919840822712 Indian OPEN SEAT

360407201 236914
SELINA 
HEMBRAM

PITAMBAR 
HEMBRAM

PADMAWATI 
HEMBRAM STNO 20-10-2000 919938141560 Indian OPEN SEAT

280305861 236916
MOHAMMED 
MURAD ASHRAF C M SUBAIDA ASHRAF BCNO 28-06-1999 918137071356 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420200975 236917
CHILUKA 
SHRUTHI

CHILUKA 
NARSAIAH CHILUKA SARITHA SCNO 01-07-2001 919873783279 Indian OPEN SEAT

441103528 236918
AKANKSHA 
VERMA

ANIL KUMAR 
VERMA KIRAN VERMA SCNO 21-10-1997 916307843915 Indian OPEN SEAT

380302031 236922 VENUS
RAVINDER 
KUMAR HARDEEP KAUR SCNO 10-09-2000 919872182375 Indian OPEN SEAT

311117361 236925 BIPASHA SAHU
JAGDISH 
PYARELAL SAHU KAVITA JAGDISH SAHU BCNO 20-06-2001 919270300888 Indian OPEN SEAT

420125021 236934
DARAM 
SWAPLIKA DARAM SRINIVAS DARAM LAXMI BCNO 01-02-2001 919866119396 Indian OPEN SEAT

270243776 236935 DHRUVA P PANDURANGA R MEENAKSHAMMA G SCNO 24-03-2001 919449711283 Indian OPEN SEAT

440816201 236940
AYESHA 
KHATOON BASHEER ALI MOHSINA KHATOON GNNO 19-07-1997 918004906238 Indian OPEN SEAT

150252460 236942
CHANDAN 
KUMAR

TARAK 
CHAODHRY SUNITA DEVI SCNO 10-05-1997 919602097300 Indian OPEN SEAT

390600118 236944
PRANJAL 
SISODIA JAGDISH SISODIA VANDANA SISODIA SCNO 07-03-2001 919413762567 Indian OPEN SEAT

200150489 236947
KANIKA 
CHAUDHARY SUSHIL KATARIA MANJU GNNO 11-05-2000 919891940100 Indian OPEN SEAT

270602302 236956

PRASHANTH 
SOMAPPA 
SANAMANI SOMAPPA SUMITRA STNO 22-05-2001 919731209083 Indian OPEN SEAT

440818205 236973
VIBHAWARI 
TRIPATHI

RAVI KANT 
TRIPATHI SUNITA TRIPATHI GNNO 27-09-2001 917348546853 Indian OPEN SEAT

310301225 236976

NIDHI 
RAJENDRA 
BUNDELE RAJENDRA MANISHA BCNO 12-04-2001 919404643389 Indian OPEN SEAT

300503472 236977

VIDYA 
VINAYAK 
UPADHYAY

SURENDRA 
KUMAR 
UPADHYAY SAROJ UPADHYAY GNNO 30-04-1994 919660794023 Indian OPEN SEAT

Page 4672 of 7016



LIST FOR EIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR STRAY VACANCY UG 2019 (OPEN SEAT)
Rollno Rank Name FatherName MotherName CandCat Dob mobileNo Nationality AppliedCounselling

390106890 236985
DEEPESH 
VERMA JAGDISH VERMA KUSUM LATA BAI SCNO 12-02-2001 919001103164 Indian OPEN SEAT

210101026 236989

ANRICA 
VAILANKANNI 
FERNANDES

FERNANDES 
ANDRE

ALMEIDA MARIA 
ORFELINDA ARLETTE GNNO 28-09-2001 919552915206 Indian OPEN SEAT

260307820 236998 UDAY KUMAR AKLU RAM USHA DEVI SCNO 12-01-2000 916206918455 Indian OPEN SEAT

300307505 237006
AJAY 
NINGWAL CHUP SINGH PRAMILA STNO 12-12-2001 919981674445 Indian OPEN SEAT

390331469 237008
AKASH 
SHARMA

HARI NARAYAN 
SHARMA DHAPU DEVI GNNO 04-05-1999 918290818176 Indian OPEN SEAT

280607118 237017
ANUGRAHA 
JOY JOY C KALA D S BCNO 06-02-2001 919745612701 Indian OPEN SEAT

260309650 237026
GEETA 
MUNDA SURESH MUNDA RAHIL TOPPO STNO 19-11-1998 916205013564 Indian OPEN SEAT

410906779 237033 KRISHNAN R RAJA M TAMIL SELVI R BCNO 13-02-1999 916383279148 Indian OPEN SEAT

420112328 237035 NASRUDDIN

MOHAMMED 
NAYEEMUDDIN 
PARVEZ GOUHER SULTANA BCNO 26-06-2000 917799686932 Indian OPEN SEAT

220400890 237043 SUJATA YADAV AJIT KUMAR REENA YADAV BCNO 01-02-2002 917600645407 Indian OPEN SEAT

270208738 237046 TEJASWINI B N
NARAYANASWAM
Y B C LEELA BCNO 10-04-2001 919980378601 Indian OPEN SEAT

420116443 237050
ALUGUNDA 
SRAVANTHI

ALUGUNDA 
RAMESH ALUGUNDA SARITHA BCNO 14-11-2001 919000533313 Indian OPEN SEAT

280810769 237053 SOORYA A C SHAJI A C SMITHA BCNO 19-04-2000 919745007613 Indian OPEN SEAT

420119413 237060

DHARANI 
NALLAN 
VENKATA

GIRIBABU 
NALLAN VENKATA

MADHAVI LATHA 
VENKATA BCNO 22-10-1999 919885124358 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311122483 237062
ANKIT KUMAR 
DANDAGE B N DANDAGE

SANGHAMITRA 
DANDAGE SCNO 12-08-1999 919826179339 Indian OPEN SEAT

200132020 237066

PABITRA 
KUMAR 
MANDAL B MANDAL SIBANI MANDAL BCNO 12-04-2000 918851693398 Indian OPEN SEAT

200146612 237068 SAHIL SATBIR SINGH RAJ RANI SCNO 17-12-1999 919416767480 Indian OPEN SEAT

120513847 237071
KATTULA 
LAVANYA

KATTULA RAJA 
BABU

KATTULA SATYA 
KUMARI SCNO 10-08-1999 919849870075 Indian OPEN SEAT

280700868 237075
SAMYUKTHA 
P S SAJIKUMAR P G NISHA K A BCNO 24-06-1999 919847705772 Indian OPEN SEAT

270221666 237090
PRAGNYA 
VAIDYA

BHEEMANNA 
VAIDYA

B ANNAPOORNA 
VAIDYA SCNO 28-06-2001 919449758412 Indian OPEN SEAT

270200636 237095
BHAVANA G 
SHIVKAMAL

GOPAL KIRISHNA 
M RENUKA N SCNO 23-04-2000 918762384427 Indian OPEN SEAT

420502614 237100 PUTTA AKHILA PUTTA AILAIAH PUTTA BHOODEVI SCNO 25-12-2000 919492115476 Indian OPEN SEAT

240100912 237108 ISHITA
MANDEEP 
KUMAR SUMAN LATA SCNO 25-12-2000 919418049570 Indian OPEN SEAT

430100834 237123

RIA 
BHATTACHARJ
EE

SIDDHARTHA 
BHATTACHARYA MITA CHAKRABORTY GNNO 03-03-2000 919366038638 Indian OPEN SEAT

280304841 237125
A A AMRITHA 
SREELAKSHMI AJITHKUMAR A H MANJU AJITH BCNO 22-11-1998 919388836963 Indian OPEN SEAT

410703405 237126
AROSHIYA 
PAUL A

ALWIN 
CHRISTOPHER P ROMELA JOSES J C BCNO 16-11-2000 919578262247 Indian OPEN SEAT

420137989 237133
KUKKALA 
YAMINI DEVI

KUKKALA 
JANAKIRAMULU

KUKKALA 
JAYALAKSHMI BCNO 24-04-2000 917799372040 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420134706 237140

AMGOTH 
PREM KUMAR 
NAYAK

AMGOTH RUPLA 
NAYAK AMGOTH DHANI BAI STNO 29-06-1998 919542372809 Indian OPEN SEAT

311504762 237142 M SAI RAHUL
M DHANUNJAY 
KUMAR M SUNANDINI BCNO 14-02-2001 918559930143 Indian OPEN SEAT

410907376 237144 CHRISHTINA B BALAN R GRESI P BCNO 19-12-2001 917639199076 Indian OPEN SEAT

311807425 237146
P V L SAILAJA 
RAO P N RAO P GIRIJA BCNO 06-06-2002 919323184019 Indian OPEN SEAT

390501037 237148 SABHYATA
PRIYERANJAN 
KUMAR RAGINI KUMARI BCNO 05-01-2001 919546085656 Indian OPEN SEAT

200100886 237151
MD SAQIB 
SHAKIL

MD SHAKIL 
AHMAD ARFA SULTANA BCNO 11-01-2000 919472848720 Indian OPEN SEAT

390325919 237154 RINA KUMARI
BANSHI LAL 
BAIRWA RAMESHWARI DEVI SCNO 30-01-1997 917597731429 Indian OPEN SEAT

311205484 237158

NITHURE 
JYOTI 
DNYANESHWA
R DNYANESHWAR RANJANA BCNO 30-12-2000 917769910447 Indian OPEN SEAT

200114766 237165 PARV GUPTA
PEEYUSH KUMAR 
GUPTA ARPANA GUPTA GNNO 26-03-2001 919910599408 Indian OPEN SEAT

440107728 237171
SHANTANU 
DUTT JANARDAN BABU SAPANA VERMA SCNO 15-10-1993 919457972224 Indian OPEN SEAT

160105408 237176
AARUSHI 
SHARMA NARESH SHARMA MADHU SHARMA GNNO 06-01-2001 918950628090 Indian OPEN SEAT

120300230 237177
KURRA 
GOVINDU

KYRRA VENKATA 
BENARJEE

KURRA LAKSHMI 
SUJATHA BCNO 03-08-1998 917702779376 Indian OPEN SEAT

270216980 237181
SAI SHAKTI C 
RAJ C K RAJANNA JAYAMMA D BCNO 01-03-2001 917892584723 Indian OPEN SEAT

200119494 237183 SARITA GYAN SINGH MANJU SINGH SCNO 10-02-2000 918447468330 Indian OPEN SEAT
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440600756 237186
MAHEK 
VERMA LALTA VERMA UMA VERMA SCNO 04-02-2001 919616241398 Indian OPEN SEAT

460104850 237189
ANKANA 
BISWAS

DIPANKAR 
BISWAS MADHABI BISWAS SCNO 01-02-2001 919733532105 Indian OPEN SEAT

280303340 237216 JEMY JOSEPH C JOSEPH ANNIAMMA GEORGE GNNO 19-10-2000 917356693165 Indian OPEN SEAT
380301593 237226 DAMINI PREM LAL SUNITA SCNO 21-01-2001 919815745413 Indian OPEN SEAT

281110703 237230 ANANDHU M S MOHANAN P SUNITHAKUMARI D GNNO 30-09-2000 919539710704 Indian OPEN SEAT

411003825 237233
MANIKANDAN 
SENTHUR A AYYAPPAN K MALATHI J BCNO 08-02-2001 919500215724 Indian OPEN SEAT

280605333 237237 SREEHARI A S ASOKAN R SREELEKHA GNNO 25-03-1998 919961651078 Indian OPEN SEAT

311102849 237267
SURAJ 
LOKHANDE

PRAKASH 
LOKHANDE VANDANA LOKHANDE SCNO 21-06-1998 919970468865 Indian OPEN SEAT

280303419 237277 RITHIKA JIJI GIGI VARGHESE REGI GNNO 21-03-2000 919447421595 Indian OPEN SEAT

270233369 237280
S GARVITHA 
PRASAD SIVAKUMAR B P GIRIJA GNNO 11-09-2000 919945111003 Indian OPEN SEAT

310306216 237281
MULLA MOIZE 
NASIR NASIR RASHIDA GNNO 12-08-1999 919822750211 Indian OPEN SEAT

120513856 237287
MEDIDA 
HEPSIBA MEDIDA RAVI MEDIDA ES THERU SCNO 19-03-2001 917995960950 Indian OPEN SEAT

120501402 237288
GANJIMALA 
ANUHYA

GANJIMALA 
ISRAEL

GANJIMALA 
RATNAKUMARI SCNO 30-06-2002 919848441153 Indian OPEN SEAT

380400456 237298
NIHARIKA 
GUPTA SUBODH GUPTA SHASHI GUPTA GNNO 02-06-2001 919888386162 Indian OPEN SEAT

390516534 237299 SARLA MEENA
RAMNIWAS 
MEENA MANJU DEVI STNO 18-11-1999 917357370233 Indian OPEN SEAT

420137387 237306
RACHETI 
SURYA TEJA

RACHETI 
MANIKYA RAO RACHETI NAGA MANI SCNO 14-05-2000 917032491390 Indian OPEN SEAT

420202950 237318 MANASA ADE PREMSINGH SULOCHANA STNO 21-02-2000 919491469398 Indian OPEN SEAT
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300402096 237321
SHRISHTI 
SONKER RAJESH SONKER SEEMA SONKER SCNO 11-06-1999 919131898552 Indian OPEN SEAT

410120209 237322 G SWETHA V GOVINDARAJU G SELVI BCNO 17-03-2000 919788628440 Indian OPEN SEAT

270240775 237330
RAMANANDA 
G BASIDONI

GIRISH N 
BASIDONI MUKTHA G BASIDONI GNNO 30-01-2001 917676984969 Indian OPEN SEAT

411204884 237334 KAVYA S SENDURVELAN P VIJAYA S SCNO 15-08-2001 919442560317 Indian OPEN SEAT

270105722 237351

BALARAM 
SANNAPPAYYA
GOL RAMACHANDRA BALAVVA STNO 20-07-2000 919538613070 Indian OPEN SEAT

200134032 237356
SACHIN 
MATHUR UDAYVEER SINGH VEENA SCNO 28-08-1997 919899910602 Indian OPEN SEAT

440812522 237358
SAMEEKSHA 
ROY JAWAHAR LAL MAHADURI DEVI SCNO 31-03-2000 917535914182 Indian OPEN SEAT

260303506 237367
MANISHA 
KUMARI

DEVNANDAN 
KHERWAR VIMLA DEVI STNO 02-10-1998 917991122649 Indian OPEN SEAT

140103119 237373 MAYURI TAYE RAJEN TAYE PADMI TAYE STNO 27-12-1999 918134995249 Indian OPEN SEAT

170303217 237381
VARSHA 
SINGH Y P SINGH VIMLA SINGH STNO 12-10-1997 919425201210 Indian OPEN SEAT

300304776 237391
PRABHAS 
SINGH PATEL

UTTAM SINGH 
PATEL SUMITRA SINGH PATEL BCNO 20-06-1999 916261536917 Indian OPEN SEAT

160114443 237407 MEHAK ARYA YESHPAL SINGH KUSUM LATA SCNO 30-10-2000 919459444064 Indian OPEN SEAT

311118309 237418

AMAN 
JALINDAR 
GAJBHARE JALINDAR SHARDA SCNO 10-01-2001 917261990885 Indian OPEN SEAT

440704999 237419
SHIVANI 
VERMA

ARVIND KUMAR 
VERMA MITHLESH VERMA SCNO 28-10-2000 917275809725 Indian OPEN SEAT

390355529 237420
SUNITA 
MUNDOTIYA

RAMPRAKASH 
MUNDOTIYA KAUSHALYA DEVI SCNO 10-09-1997 917792024524 Indian OPEN SEAT

410202040 237427 SUBASH G N GANESAN R BHUVANESWARI BCNO 31-08-2001 919790333982 Indian OPEN SEAT
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410801102 237431 SASIPRIYA K KANDASAMY K DEVIKA K SCNO 16-02-2000 918838841465 Indian OPEN SEAT

420133761 237441
KUMMARI 
SRILATHA

KUMMARI 
NARAYANA KUMMARI VARAMMA BCNO 25-03-2000 919177455349 Indian OPEN SEAT

380300558 237447
DEEPSHIKHA 
SANDHU SHIV KUMAR DARSHANA DEVI SCNO 18-03-2001 917891125353 Indian OPEN SEAT

120206255 237452
RACHAMANI 
SUDHA R ERANNA T RAJESHWARI BCNO 06-11-2000 919490406806 Indian OPEN SEAT

311006833 237465
ASHWINI 
PILLAI DINESH V K PILLAI BINDHU PILLAI GNNO 17-06-2000 919604171979 Indian OPEN SEAT

300301854 237473
KRATI 
CHAKRAVARTI

CHHOTE LAL 
PRAJAPATI SANU PRAJAPATI SCNO 06-01-2000 916265213394 Indian OPEN SEAT

281204362 237481
ALEENA JOSE 
THANICKAL T O JOSE P D SHELSY GNNO 23-03-2000 919656043713 Indian OPEN SEAT

220115092 237482

VANKAR 
GAURANGKU
MAR 
RAMESHBHAI RAMESHBHAI PREMILABEN SCNO 08-04-2000 919727723233 Indian OPEN SEAT

220104863 237498
BINAMRA 
BINOY BINOY SHARMA KUMUD SHARMA GNNO 09-03-2001 919825428106 Indian OPEN SEAT

441105883 237500 SWATI PRIYA
LALJI PRASAD 
CHAUDHARY PUSHPA DEVI SCNO 20-01-1998 917759910403 Indian OPEN SEAT

310808136 237504

SHINDE 
SHAILESH 
SANJAY SANJAY SWATI SCNO 18-05-2001 919156909992 Indian OPEN SEAT

200114952 237523
SHEETAL 
SINGH SHRIPAL SINGH SAVITA SINGH SCNO 31-10-1999 918860905601 Indian OPEN SEAT

190100048 237525 JINSI SHAH
BIPINKUMAR 
SHAH DAKSHA SHAH GNNO 24-10-2001 919825870901 Indian OPEN SEAT

390319162 237532
JAGRATI 
CHAUHAN

RAMAVATAR 
CHAUHAN SANTOSH CHAUHAN SCNO 23-07-1996 917791835612 Indian OPEN SEAT
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300300764 237550
RAHAT 
QUASMI MD QUASIM

KAUSHAR BANO 
QUASMI GNNO 05-03-1999 918225964389 Indian OPEN SEAT

270208855 237553 SUSHMA B N
NARASIMHA 
REDDY K G LAKSHMI DEVAMMA R BCNO 26-10-2000 917676260718 Indian OPEN SEAT

311406906 237567

VAISHNAVI 
YOGESH 
GOSAVI YOGESH YOJANA BCNO 19-04-2001 919819125219 Indian OPEN SEAT

311013407 237572

MISTRY 
KINJAL 
NAYANKUMAR NAYANKUMAR ANSUYABEN GNNO 09-10-2001 917400210590 Indian OPEN SEAT

390319712 237577 YOGITA SINGH O P KHATIK MAYA DEVI SCNO 14-09-1998 919462260050 Indian OPEN SEAT

140212249 237579 PRITI BORO MWNABILI BORO PRABITA BORO STNO 05-09-2001 919678603946 Indian OPEN SEAT

160104459 237582
AISHWARYA 
KAPIL

SURESHCHANDRA 
 KAPIL SUSHILA KAPIL GNNO 02-04-2001 917986651987 Indian OPEN SEAT

120504614 237586

DIRISINAPU 
SRI 
HARSHITHA

DIRISINAPU 
SUDHAKAR K P SASIKALA BCNO 08-07-2002 919293926407 Indian OPEN SEAT

420116562 237594 C SPURTHI C ANAND BABU C SHOBHA ANAND BCNO 21-12-2001 919177401175 Indian OPEN SEAT

360505020 237607
SWATISMITA 
PATRO

TAPAN KUMAR 
PATRO MADHUSMITA PANDA GNNO 03-10-2001 09437273717 Indian OPEN SEAT

411200834 237611 GOMATHI G GNANAVEL S CHANDRAMATHI G SCNO 22-03-2001 917871974808 Indian OPEN SEAT

220600898 237622
TANVI 
RATHOD KANTIBHAI GAURIBEN SCNO 04-09-2000 919825079924 Indian OPEN SEAT

280707962 237627
ANAGHA 
ANURIN ANURIN R DEEPA ANURIN BCNO 06-05-2000 919544042841 Indian OPEN SEAT

411400997 237634
PRIYADARSINI 
M S MOHANRAJ M SASIREKHA M GNNO 27-06-2001 919442611976 Indian OPEN SEAT

411300720 237637
KEPHA 
RHENIE S E

SAMUEL 
JEYASEELAN R EBENEZER S BCNO 10-09-2001 919486938380 Indian OPEN SEAT
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460811557 237645
DEBANKITA 
DUTTA AMIT DUTTA MAHUA DUTTA GNNO 22-08-2000 919883589406 Indian OPEN SEAT

200119889 237660
ISHIKA DUTT 
KAUSHIK

SOM DUTT 
KAUSHIK MEENA SHARMA GNNO 23-04-2001 919582742239 Indian OPEN SEAT

311019397 237662

HITARTH 
MILIND 
JADHAV MILIND RINKU SCNO 10-05-2000 917666621005 Indian OPEN SEAT

300306743 237663
MAHIMA 
DAMOR VINCENT DAMOR VIDHYA DAMOR STNO 19-10-1999 919993883648 Indian OPEN SEAT

311006900 237671

MASAL 
ANKITA 
PRITAM PRITAM MANISHA BCNO 11-06-2001 919082731062 Indian OPEN SEAT

410207132 237674
DHARAM PAL 
A AJAY PAL ASHA DEVI BCNO 30-04-2001 916283931812 Indian OPEN SEAT

170101513 237679
KRISHNA 
TANNA HARISH TANNA POONAM TANNA GNNO 26-11-1999 917389125373 Indian OPEN SEAT

270241856 237683
RAGHAVENDR
A C

CHANDRASHEKAR 
 T HEMALATHA B STNO 06-12-2001 919844569160 Indian OPEN SEAT

150233056 237684 RUBY KUMARI
KAILASH PRASAD 
CHOUDHARY PRAMILA DEVI BCNO 18-08-1999 917079047506 Indian OPEN SEAT

380202065 237716
JESMEHER 
CHAHAL

PRITINDER SINGH 
CHAHAL SEEMA CHAHAL GNNO 08-11-2001 919417403781 Indian OPEN SEAT

280804617 237720 MANJU C NARENDRAN K NISHA BCNO 24-08-2000 919387888451 Indian OPEN SEAT

160100508 237726 VINAY PRATAP SATISH KUMAR SONIA EWNO 22-11-2001 919812167930 Indian OPEN SEAT

411304386 237730
MOHAMED 
ASLAM S

SHAHUL HAMEED 
M P RAMZAN BEEVI BCNO 01-05-1999 919944590283 Indian OPEN SEAT

300104409 237735 SUMIT UIKEY
DHANNA LAL 
UIKEY BANI BAI UIKEY STNO 18-11-1997 917415709727 Indian OPEN SEAT

440814228 237737
PRATYUSH 
MISHRA

JITENDRA 
KUMAR MISHRA APARNA MISHRA GNNO 21-05-1998 919005429344 Indian OPEN SEAT
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200114094 237741
RAHUL 
PRAKASH OM PRAKASH ANJANA KAUSHAL SCNO 16-01-2001 919810689930 Indian OPEN SEAT

420107655 237750
DANUSH 
VARKUR V KRISHNA RAO M SREELATHA GNNO 13-03-2001 917732091272 Indian OPEN SEAT

230201105 237757
PIYUSH 
KUMAR VINOD KUMAR SARITA YADAV BCNO 01-09-2002 919306291158 Indian OPEN SEAT

120509465 237775
KUSUMA 
PAVAN

KUSUMA 
SANTHOSH KUSUMA RAMA BCNO 10-09-1999 917997186053 Indian OPEN SEAT

270209534 237780
STUTI 
KAMDAR LINESH KAMDAR BHAVIKA KAMDAR GNNO 07-11-2000 918277483346 Indian OPEN SEAT

460402625 237783 ANKITA RAY SNEHASHIS RAY TUMPA RAY GNNO 02-02-2000 919434525869 Indian OPEN SEAT

310706260 237826

PINJARI 
TANVEER 
AHMAD RIYAZ 
AHMAD

RIYAZ AHMAD 
MOHAMMAD 
AYAZ YASMEEN BI BCNO 11-09-2001 918793601370 Indian OPEN SEAT

440508922 237829
AAKANKSHA 
GAUTAM RAMJI GAUTAM LILAWATI DEVI SCNO 08-08-1999 919648811330 Indian OPEN SEAT

360303048 237833 CH SOUMIK CH SRINIBAS RAO CH PUSPANJALI GNNO 29-03-2001 916370100046 Indian OPEN SEAT
280610115 237834 AISWARYA A B ANILKUMAR D INDIRA BCNO 03-05-2000 919744299443 Indian OPEN SEAT

390603926 237836
YATINDRA 
SHARMA

HANSMUKH LAL 
SHARMA GAYATRI SHARMA GNNO 14-10-1999 919414399573 Indian OPEN SEAT

390200547 237854
NISHA 
MEGHWAL

LAKHVINDER 
SINGH SAMBRIA ANITA MEGHWAL SCNO 08-02-1999 919460145891 Indian OPEN SEAT

440500092 237862
PRASHANT 
KUMAR MANOJ KUMAR GYANTI SCNO 14-10-1996 917081861985 Indian OPEN SEAT

410109361 237867 P FREDLIN J PAUL RAJ A MARY GOLD BCNO 08-09-2000 919952942083 Indian OPEN SEAT

441001501 237870
VANSHIKA 
GOEL KEWAL GOEL MANJU GOEL GNNO 27-03-2000 917703840585 Indian OPEN SEAT
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170101213 237873
BHAVI 
KESHARWANI

SATISH 
KESHARWANI

ANUPAMA 
KESHARWANI GNNO 29-02-2000 916265158733 Indian OPEN SEAT

270104235 237878
SADIYA 
NALBAND ASHFAQ SOLIHA BCNO 06-12-2002 916362897340 Indian OPEN SEAT

150202752 237880
HUMA 
YASMIN RIZWAN AHMAD NAGINA PARWEEN GNNO 15-02-2001 918434368393 Indian OPEN SEAT

270201967 237913 SUSHMITHA S SURENDRA I S MAMATHA S BCNO 09-10-2000 919686390679 Indian OPEN SEAT

441101939 237932 TANIA PUJARI
DEEP NARAYAN 
PUJARI BABITA PUJARI EWNO 08-01-2000 918299062314 Indian OPEN SEAT

390405969 237938
HIMANGINI 
GAHLOT

RAM GOPAL 
GAHLOT DHANPURNA GAHLOT BCNO 25-02-2002 919314710131 Indian OPEN SEAT

270234971 237939 RAKSHITHA R
RAGHAVENDRA 
SWAMY M D BHARATHI S SCNO 28-06-2000 919538766722 Indian OPEN SEAT

440305611 237943 SEJAL ARYA VINAY KUMAR SURJEET KUMARI SCNO 29-01-2002 919410793232 Indian OPEN SEAT

200129293 237950
ISHAAN 
KUMAR SHYAM KUMAR SANTOSH SCNO 12-09-2001 919650744709 Indian OPEN SEAT

420127899 237958
DORISETTI 
VISHWANATH

DORISETTI 
ANJAIAH

DORISETTI 
BHAGYALAXMI BCNO 22-01-1999 919963077785 Indian OPEN SEAT

300106414 237959
HRITIK 
PATHAK RAJKUMAR ARCHANA EWNO 15-01-2001 918085587055 Indian OPEN SEAT

410120066 237963 SHWETHA A ANANDAN P JAMUNA A BCNO 08-11-2001 919566078043 Indian OPEN SEAT

120605619 237964

ALUGOLU 
BHARATH 
VENKATESH

ALUGOLU 
RAMANA ALUGOLU KALAVATHI BCNO 01-03-2000 916281462764 Indian OPEN SEAT

230100118 237966
ANAMIKA 
JAUHARI

KAILASH 
NARAYAN 
JAUHARI MEENA JAUHARI GNNO 03-04-2000 917880465656 Indian OPEN SEAT

450201239 237978 KM DIVYANSHI JAGPAL SINGH KUSUMLATA SCNO 30-05-1998 919571341541 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280600034 237990
YADHUKRISHN
AN R RAJENDRAN T K SNEHALETHA T K BCNO 18-06-2001 919446041118 Indian OPEN SEAT

270810222 238001 AMOGHA M P PADMANABHA INDIRA GNNO 26-08-2001 919606503899 Indian OPEN SEAT
311110442 238018 ANSHUL SHRIKANT SAVITA SCNO 16-05-2001 918830085737 Indian OPEN SEAT

200111113 238029
AVINASH 
KUMAR

BAIDYANATH 
PRASAD SAH INDIRA DEVI BCNO 25-12-1999 918963807653 Indian OPEN SEAT

460810117 238038 SATYAJIT ROY
DEBENDRA NATH 
ROY TULSI ROY SCNO 10-11-2001 919051046114 Indian OPEN SEAT

440303073 238045
DARKSHAN 
SHARIF SHARIF AHMED AFROZ KHATOON BCNO 14-06-1999 917906988397 Indian OPEN SEAT

390500850 238046 JAYA BHARTI
SHEO SHANKAR 
PRASAD SINGH BIBHA KUMARI BCNO 07-11-2000 919430511805 Indian OPEN SEAT

270106208 238054

VEENA 
SATAPPA 
MATTEPPANA
VAR SATAPPA MAHADEVI EWNO 31-07-2001 919916716505 Indian OPEN SEAT

311105275 238069
REHAAN VIJAY 
AGRAWAL

VIJAY 
KAILASHCHANDR
A AGRAWAL RUCHI VIJAY AGRAWAL GNNO 19-06-2001 919822224241 Indian OPEN SEAT

280600517 238071 ASWIN A ASOKA KUMAR B
ANITHA PRIYADARSINI 
G BCNO 09-03-2000 919400715307 Indian OPEN SEAT

311500341 238075
ADARSH 
RAKESH SINGH

RAKESH 
RAMMURTI 
SINGH REENU SINGH GNNO 12-02-2002 917066797940 Indian OPEN SEAT

200145717 238080 RITVIK ARYA MANOJ ARYA MEENU ARYA GNNO 21-09-2001 919810523432 Indian OPEN SEAT

410105969 238095 ADITYA G M MANIVANNAN G PUSHPALATHA A BCNO 10-07-2001 917010716098 Indian OPEN SEAT

120104809 238099

JOEL DHEERAJ 
JARUGUMALL
A

RAJASEKHAR 
JARUGUMALLA KOMMU PURNIMA SCNO 10-09-2001 917382746536 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280900519 238119
FATHIMA 
RISNI ABOOBACKER RAJINA BCNO 28-12-1999 918113923737 Indian OPEN SEAT

460803257 238150

ADITYA 
GAURAV 
MALLICK

AJAY KUMAR 
MALLICK CHHAYA MALLICK GNNO 27-07-2001 918420848508 Indian OPEN SEAT

460201489 238171
SUBHENDU 
PAUL

KRISHNA 
CHANDRA PAUL DOLI PAUL BCNO 16-07-2001 918967988485 Indian OPEN SEAT

200118545 238172 SHANTNU
DEVENDRA 
KUMAR SUSHMA RANI BCNO 28-04-2000 919718099142 Indian OPEN SEAT

380302875 238187

HARSIMER 
SINGH 
MULTANI

HARBINDER 
SINGH MULTANI BHUPINDER JEET KAUR GNNO 04-04-2001 919316522555 Indian OPEN SEAT

390600520 238191
KUSHAGRA 
PARTANI LOKESH PARTANI SEEMA PARTANI GNNO 19-07-2001 917665054222 Indian OPEN SEAT

390303107 238203

SHUBHAM 
KUMAR 
GUPTA ANUJ GUPTA GEETA DEVI BCNO 28-12-1998 918442083725 Indian OPEN SEAT

270300455 238220 SUHAS M MANJUNATH H N GEETHA A BCNO 31-03-2001 919448169840 Indian OPEN SEAT

120516193 238229
ALEENA 
GURRALA

CHANDRA 
SEKHAR MARY GURRALA SCNO 25-06-2002 919542888241 Indian OPEN SEAT

360601241 238234
NAGMA 
AFTAB AFTAB ALAM YASMIN KHATOON EWNO 20-08-1998 919078987676 Indian OPEN SEAT

120511521 238241

KATIKITALA 
PRADEEPYA 
CHANDRIKA

KATIKITALA 
ADAM

KATIKITALA 
KAMALARATNAM SCNO 03-09-2000 919989482869 Indian OPEN SEAT

390300819 238242

PRASHANT 
KUMAR 
MEENA

POORAN SINGH 
MEENA BABALI MEENA STNO 14-08-2000 919460980438 Indian OPEN SEAT

420133452 238247
CHENNA 
YAGNYA

CHENNA BABU 
RAO CHENNA SWAROOPA BCNO 28-11-2000 918019811001 Indian OPEN SEAT
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200136702 238253
VITO K 
ACHUMI KHUTOVI ACHUMI AKIHOLI ACHUMI STNO 15-09-2000 919953856173 Indian OPEN SEAT

280703126 238254

JEDIDAH 
GEORGE 
THAMPY

THAMPY 
KIZHAVARAMANN
IL GEORGE REEBI THAMPY GNNO 26-05-2001 919946981656 Indian OPEN SEAT

390318423 238267 RAJNI MEENA
BACHCHAN 
SINGH MEENA JANAK BAI STNO 07-04-2000 918949927189 Indian OPEN SEAT

270239728 238268
BHAVANA A 
GOBBUR ARUNKUMAR SADHANA BCNO 08-03-2000 917760070950 Indian OPEN SEAT

300101114 238276 ANJALI TOPPO
KISHORE KUMAR 
TOPPO ANIMA TOPPO STNO 16-10-1998 917697009352 Indian OPEN SEAT

260201742 238288 RIYA KUMARI SANTOSH ORAON SANDHYA ORAON STNO 04-02-2000 919973771268 Indian OPEN SEAT

420110117 238294
BEGARI DIVYA 
SAI

NARSIMHA RAJU 
BEGARI BEGARI LATHA SCNO 28-12-1998 918374610567 Indian OPEN SEAT

220800936 238297
SHUBHAM 
BODKHE GULAB BODKHE VARSHA BODKHE GNNO 08-04-2000 919724504339 Indian OPEN SEAT

441104881 238298
SWATI 
SRIVASTWA

BINOD KUMAR 
SINHA MANJU SRIVASTWA GNNO 18-11-1997 917970718651 Indian OPEN SEAT

411201269 238300 AFRIN BANU S SIRAJUDEEN A RAIHANA BEGAM S BCNO 20-01-2001 919443626168 Indian OPEN SEAT

280309799 238301 ADHEENA ARIF ARIF V MAKKAR SUMIA P A BCNO 06-05-2000 919496143649 Indian OPEN SEAT

200147543 238303
SHRUTI 
MEENA

RAKESH KUMAR 
MEENA KRISHNA MEENA STNO 01-01-2000 918920413938 Indian OPEN SEAT

150212518 238313
NANDINI 
TIWARI

MANI KANT 
TIWARI NIBHA TIWARI GNPH 17-02-2001 919608242431 Indian OPEN SEAT

120609707 238314
REDDI GOPI 
CHANDU

REDDI 
VENUGOPALA 
RAO REDDI ROHINI KUMARI BCNO 20-12-2001 919347655800 Indian OPEN SEAT

270222884 238323 BHUMIKA P PRASAD KUMAR R RADHAMMA STNO 14-09-2001 919980901673 Indian OPEN SEAT
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410125007 238327
JEYAPRAKASH 
S

SOUNDARARAJAN 
 B SILUVAIBAI S SCNO 14-07-2001 916383953787 Indian OPEN SEAT

410206824 238340 RAKHI R RAVIKUMAR V KRISHNAVENI R BCNO 10-06-2000 919362639104 Indian OPEN SEAT
410614710 238344 RAVINATH M MARNADU S KARPAGAM M BCNO 13-06-2000 916369296070 Indian OPEN SEAT

360407560 238346
TULIKA 
MOHANTY

PRANAB 
MOHANTY ARUNDHATI MOHANTY GNNO 28-07-2001

522270084036
08 Indian OPEN SEAT

120605092 238357
SAJAY 
BONDADI

SAMPATH 
KUMAR GANDHI 
BONDADI

SANTHI RAJASRI 
SADHANALA SCNO 08-05-2001 917993879329 Indian OPEN SEAT

240102335 238358
SHEFALI 
CHAUDHARY ANIL KUMAR SAPANLATA GNNO 26-02-1999 917018149287 Indian OPEN SEAT

390509450 238361
ISHITA 
BHAGAT

SANJAY KUMAR 
BHAGAT SHALINI BHAGAT GNNO 15-11-2001 918527968283 Indian OPEN SEAT

311022152 238378
RAHEL HARIX 
GONSALVES

HARIX VINCENT 
GONSALVES

SABINA HARIX 
GONSALVES GNNO 28-02-2002 918007507906 Indian OPEN SEAT

441105934 238384
HARSHITA 
YADAV

ASHOK KUMAR 
YADAV SHUSHILA YADAV BCNO 14-08-1999 919521409328 Indian OPEN SEAT

420125995 238386 N MOUNIKA N KISHAN N SHOBA STNO 15-02-2002 919440493285 Indian OPEN SEAT

440507906 238390
APOORVA 
BHARDWAJ BRAJESH PATHAK SHARMILA PATHAK GNNO 27-12-1998 918400339942 Indian OPEN SEAT

230104696 238397

AKHILESH 
KUMAR 
TIWARI DINESH TIWARI BRINDA DEVI EWNO 25-06-1995 918107724928 Indian OPEN SEAT

420400780 238400
MANTHURI 
SHRAVANI

MANTHURI 
VEERESHAM MANTHURI PRAMEELA GNNO 26-09-2000 918340895899 Indian OPEN SEAT

390305951 238405
NARENDRA 
NINAMA

PRABHULAL 
NINAMA RANJANA NINAMA STNO 22-11-2002 919784431535 Indian OPEN SEAT

440101169 238407 TASHA RIAZ RIAZ AHMAD SHANU AHMAD BCNO 08-02-1999 919690194404 Indian OPEN SEAT

300308277 238412
FAIZA 
MANSOORI

FAKIR MOHD 
MANSOORI KISHWAR SULTANA BCNO 14-09-1998 919981686309 Indian OPEN SEAT
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200100802 238417
SAGOREEMA 
DEY M DEY SIKHA DEY EWNO 21-03-1997 919911513781 Indian OPEN SEAT

420100196 238418

MADANAPALL
Y LAKSHMI 
KEERTHANA

MADANAPALLY 
BALAKRISHNA

MADANAPALLY 
VINODA BCNO 07-12-2000 919959794279 Indian OPEN SEAT

390360159 238420
DEEPAK 
SWAMI

CHHAJU RAM 
SWAMI MADHU SWAMI BCNO 13-10-2000 919602529578 Indian OPEN SEAT

460602069 238428 PREETI SAHA GOBINDO SAHA SARMISTA SAHA GNNO 26-03-2001 918584926649 Indian OPEN SEAT

140203655 238432
ADRIJA 
BARUAH

SIMANTA 
BARUAH SURABHI BARUAH GNNO 27-08-2001 916001322464 Indian OPEN SEAT

440104944 238443
PRATISHTHA 
RAJ SINGH

RAJESH KUMAR 
SINGH SARITA RAJ SINGH GNNO 24-03-1997 918899988806 Indian OPEN SEAT

280604644 238449 RESHMA S SATHYAPALAN BINDHU BCNO 19-01-2000 917561067160 Indian OPEN SEAT

310804031 238452

PATEL 
MOHAMMEDS
OHEL 
MOHAMMEDA
ZIM

MOHAMMEDAZI
M HAJARA GNNO 31-01-1999 919834019504 Indian OPEN SEAT

120514236 238462
BANOTH 
BHUVANA

BANOTH GOPAL 
NAIK SUGALI CHANDRAKALA STNO 18-06-2000 917780348256 Indian OPEN SEAT

300201345 238472
PRAVEEN 
BHARDWAJ

MEVARAM 
BHARDWAJ ANITA BHARDWAJ GNNO 28-11-1999 917697670970 Indian OPEN SEAT

420127768 238475
TEENA 
RATNAM RAMESH RATNAM VIJAYA SHREE RATNAM SCNO 20-06-2001 918074505821 Indian OPEN SEAT

200136919 238480
SHIVAM 
GUPTA

PRABHAT KUMAR 
GUPTA KRISHNA GUPTA GNNO 30-07-2000 918076216949 Indian OPEN SEAT

281003799 238483 EVA DAS K K SIVADASAN LISSY DAS BCNO 05-07-1999 919605790938 Indian OPEN SEAT

200103846 238496
KUSUM 
NAINWAYAN SURESH KUMAR SUNITA NAINWAYAN SCNO 03-12-2001 919599105020 Indian OPEN SEAT

230202431 238501 ROHAN SINGH NARESH KUMAR REENA GNNO 15-05-1999 919810193207 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120206122 238503
EDIGA SAI 
KEERTHIE

EDIGA THEERTHA 
PRASAD RAMAPURAM SAILAJA BCNO 30-05-2002 919441144265 Indian OPEN SEAT

280800564 238504
SAHLA 
BASHEER

AMBILATHI 
AYAMAD 
BASHEER

THASLEENA 
CHEMBATTAM 
KANDIYIL BCNO 16-01-2001 919496913508 Indian OPEN SEAT

200140972 238505 DIVYYA SURESH KUMAR SUDESH SCNO 08-09-1998 919354169568 Indian OPEN SEAT

280811204 238508
UMMU HANI 
M ABOOBACKER ZEENATH BCNO 10-06-2000 919745749707 Indian OPEN SEAT

440110897 238511 NEHA SINGH MUNNA LAL VIRMA DEVI SCNO 12-12-1998 919837937880 Indian OPEN SEAT

270211537 238523
BARSHA 
SHRESTHA G P SHRESTHA LAXMI SHRESTHA GNNO 05-07-2000 919880232583 Indian OPEN SEAT

120508388 238526

MUDE 
LAKSHMI 
VARA 
MARUTHI 
PRASAD NAIK

MUDE SREE RAM 
NAIK MUDE ANJANAMMA STNO 28-12-1998 919440996172 Indian OPEN SEAT

440810836 238532
MUHAMMAD 
ADIL

MUHAMMAD 
YUNUS RUKHSANA BEGUM BCNO 26-02-2002 918503828016 Indian OPEN SEAT

280904445 238536 FEBIN JOSE GIGI V D MINI THOMAS K GNNO 06-04-2000 919946098657 Indian OPEN SEAT

120502258 238544
CHAKALA 
VANAJAKSHI

CHAKALA 
MALLESAPPA GUDIBANDA SREEDEVI BCNO 15-07-2001 919491620256 Indian OPEN SEAT

280307902 238550 ASHNA K AJAY AJAYAN MINI SCNO 27-11-1999 919747383489 Indian OPEN SEAT

200100461 238551
DEEPSHIKHA 
BHAGAT RAJINDER KUMAR SAROJ BALA SCNO 01-08-2000 918851464910 Indian OPEN SEAT

270217841 238566 PRIYANKA P
PRASANNA 
KUMAR T K SAVITHA B K BCNO 02-09-2001 918296615819 Indian OPEN SEAT
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140301255 238572

PORNOBI 
NATH 
PURKAYASTHA

PRADIP NATH 
PURKAYASTHA

TUKTUK NATH 
PURKAYASTHA BCNO 02-12-1999 918721980512 Indian OPEN SEAT

390510682 238575

KAZI NAHERIN 
FATEMA 
NADIM 
AHMED

NADIM AHMED 
KAZI SAMINA PARVIN GNNO 02-11-2001 919284933120 Indian OPEN SEAT

311511137 238583

SHAIKH 
MUSKAN 
JAKIRHUSSEN JAKIRHUSSEN SHAHISTA BCNO 09-12-1999 919511654350 Indian OPEN SEAT

311020084 238610

KAJALE 
SHUBHANGI 
SHANKAR SHANKAR SANGEETA SCNO 14-08-1999 918390561071 Indian OPEN SEAT

380100333 238614
KIRANPREET 
KAUR AVTAR SINGH GURPREET KAUR SCNO 27-08-2001 919464248448 Indian OPEN SEAT

120202613 238617
KONDA JUTUR 
VERONICA

KONDA JUTUR 
VIJAYA KUMAR

KONDA JUTUR 
SUNITHA SCNO 05-05-2000 917981780462 Indian OPEN SEAT

281208581 238619 IRIN ROSE P J JOHNSON P V REGI XAVIER N GNNO 13-10-2000 919495275167 Indian OPEN SEAT

120105194 238620
PALAPARTHI 
HARI KIRAN

PALAPARTHI 
SRINU PALAPARTHI LAKSHMI STNO 02-04-2001 919494676758 Indian OPEN SEAT

200139254 238624
SAMIYA 
FARHEEN IMAMUL HUDA JAMILA KHATOON GNNO 16-09-1998 919990602878 Indian OPEN SEAT

420202703 238631
CHATLA 
SWATHIKA

CHATLA 
ANJANEYULU CHATLA SUGUNA BCNO 04-08-2002 917013339648 Indian OPEN SEAT

311401771 238633

PRANAV 
SANJAY 
TRIMBAKE SANJAY PRIYA SCNO 20-12-2000 918356057576 Indian OPEN SEAT

Page 4689 of 7016



LIST FOR EIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR STRAY VACANCY UG 2019 (OPEN SEAT)
Rollno Rank Name FatherName MotherName CandCat Dob mobileNo Nationality AppliedCounselling

270212721 238634

PRAISELINE 
PRISCILLA 
LIVINGSTONE

MUNIYAN 
SUNDARARAJAN

ADITI ANGELINE 
LIVINGSTONE SCNO 27-04-2000 919430384500 Indian OPEN SEAT

311306685 238650

DUSANE 
GAUTAMI 
PRASAD PRASAD KALYANI BCNO 08-01-2001 918600129886 Indian OPEN SEAT

411303606 238655 SAJID KHAN J JAKIR HUSSAIN A KATHIJA J BCNO 30-09-2000 919843157492 Indian OPEN SEAT

150235914 238658
SNEHA 
SUMAN

SHIV PRAKASH 
SINGH NITU SINGH GNNO 08-03-2000 917254979660 Indian OPEN SEAT

460403442 238662
ANAMIKA 
SINGH DINKAR SINGH KAVITA SINGH EWNO 20-06-1996 919800030557 Indian OPEN SEAT

420503792 238665

MUPPIDOJU 
VENKATARAM
ANA

MUPPIDOJU 
KUMARASWAMY MUPPIDOJU JYOTHI BCNO 11-03-2000 919989291986 Indian OPEN SEAT

460811872 238674
NEESHA 
SHARMA

OM PRAKASH 
SHARMA PRITI SHARMA GNNO 17-04-1995 919073123206 Indian OPEN SEAT

280602209 238676 ACHU P S
PRADEEP KUMAR 
K SINDHU BHAI T C BCNO 10-07-2000 919605636862 Indian OPEN SEAT

380302714 238680
JASHANPREET 
KAUR

SUKHCHAIN 
SINGH GURJINDER KAUR GNNO 24-02-2001 919815722595 Indian OPEN SEAT

200134802 238683
SHIVAM 
BHARDWAJ

SUDHIR KUMAR 
JHA AMRITA EWNO 28-05-2000 918448866017 Indian OPEN SEAT

170103366 238698
JESSICA AJITH 
MANI AJITH MANI SUNITA AJITH MANI GNNO 06-04-2001 919229190916 Indian OPEN SEAT

410401746 238703
UDAYACHANDI
RIGA BOOVENDIRAN VIJAYA BCNO 03-02-2001 918608698874 Indian OPEN SEAT

420104427 238708

MARINGANTI 
SRIKRUPA 
SRIJA

M V 
KRISHNAMACHAR
YULU M ANURADHA GNNO 04-02-2002 919290243073 Indian OPEN SEAT

Page 4690 of 7016



LIST FOR EIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR STRAY VACANCY UG 2019 (OPEN SEAT)
Rollno Rank Name FatherName MotherName CandCat Dob mobileNo Nationality AppliedCounselling

120506095 238711
HARIVARAM 
MADHURI

HARIVARAM SIVA 
KESAVA RAO

HARIVARAM VENKATA 
LAKSHMI GNNO 23-10-2000 919966008545 Indian OPEN SEAT

441101270 238713
ASHUTOSH 
KUMAR

SANTOSH 
KUMAR SHUKLA SANGITA DEVI EWNO 20-03-2000 919176065388 Indian OPEN SEAT

310912912 238716

PANHALE 
ASAWARI 
SUNIL

PANHALE SUNIL 
PRAKASHRAO SADHANA BCNO 26-10-1999 919422932001 Indian OPEN SEAT

300100316 238733

ARJUN 
RAGHVENDRA 
SINGH

RAGHVENDRA 
SINGH MEENA MAMTA MEENA GNNO 28-10-2000 919039414154 Indian OPEN SEAT

220803452 238741

WADIA 
NIYANTA 
PRADHYUMAN

WADIA 
PRADHYUMAN WADIA PRATIBHA BCNO 08-08-2000 919099944257 Indian OPEN SEAT

420200173 238748

KADASI 
JERUSHA 
PERSIS

KADASI PRAVEEN 
KUMAR KADASI SHARAMMA BCNO 22-02-2002 919346597405 Indian OPEN SEAT

280201098 238757
PAVITHRA B 
NAIR BABU C B PREETHY BABU GNNO 24-10-2000 919605676627 Indian OPEN SEAT

160106742 238761
SHARMISTHA 
DAS

KRISHNA PADA 
DAS SEPHALI DAS SCNO 04-02-2001 917529826241 Indian OPEN SEAT

280103556 238781
ROOPESH R 
KURUP

REGHU KUMARA 
KURUP RESMI R GNNO 20-07-2000 919544413872 Indian OPEN SEAT

140215399 238784 SURYA NATH
SUKHENDRA 
NATH MEETA NATH BCNO 18-02-2001 917636025623 Indian OPEN SEAT

310303273 238785

SEJAL 
AMARDEEP 
ADAKNE

AMARDEEP 
EKNATHJI 
ADAKNE

NILU AMARDEEP 
ADAKNE SCNO 10-07-2001 918788431495 Indian OPEN SEAT

280801412 238790
AHALYA 
SIVARAJ SIVARAJAN K JANU A C SCNO 14-04-2000 917034788682 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270704796 238797
UTHPALA 
SHETTY

UDAYA KUMAR 
SHETTY UJWALA U SHETTY GNNO 27-03-2001 919844197197 Indian OPEN SEAT

311800046 238805
VAIDYA 
PRITESH AJIT AJIT VAIDYA ANJANA VAIDYA GNNO 12-09-1999 918097100912 Indian OPEN SEAT

311123175 238820

AMBULE 
PRACHI 
CHUNNILAL

CHUNNILAL 
BHAUJI AMBULE

HITESHWARI 
CHUNNILAL AMBULE BCNO 02-12-1999 919623914047 Indian OPEN SEAT

441102609 238832 SONALI GUPTA
RAJEEV KUMAR 
GUPTA JYOTI GUPTA BCNO 07-04-1999 919235794194 Indian OPEN SEAT

420127552 238833

NANUPATRUNI 
 YUDHISTHIRA 
RANI

NANUPATRUNI 
VASU

NANUPATRUNI 
RAMADEVI BCNO 03-10-2000 917732078298 Indian OPEN SEAT

390307951 238838 SRISHTI
NARENDRA 
KUMAR KINNA ANJANA BCNO 03-08-2000 919460559021 Indian OPEN SEAT

170302306 238839 MAYANK ROY
JAGJIVAN RAM 
ROY SUSHMA ROY SCNO 28-09-1998 916375790956 Indian OPEN SEAT

460803008 238857
SUMEDHA 
MOZUMDER

SOUMITRA 
MOZUMDER NIVEDITA MOZUMDER GNNO 02-03-1999 918240227711 Indian OPEN SEAT

280200650 238858
FEMIN ROSE 
DAVIS DAVIS C V LEENA P A EWNO 22-06-1999 919446715839 Indian OPEN SEAT

411002684 238862
MARIYAM 
SHAKIRA H

HAJA MOHAMED 
M

SHAKILA BANU HAJA 
MOHAMED BCNO 25-10-2001 919150380885 Indian OPEN SEAT

390356060 238868
SAKSHI 
MEHRA

GIRRAJ PRASAD 
MEHRA MANJU MEHRA SCNO 29-11-1999 919610204965 Indian OPEN SEAT

220105519 238869

UMADIYA 
SAHIBA 
RUKNUDINBH
AI

UMADIYA 
RUKNUDINBHAI 
YAKUBBHAI

UMADIYA 
NASIMBANU 
RUKNUDINBHAI BCNO 20-03-2001 917016365068 Indian OPEN SEAT

410606593 238874 YOGESH S SELVARAJ C RADHA S BCNO 17-06-2000 916369872261 Indian OPEN SEAT
110100495 238875 S RAMYA M SONAI S RAJESHWARI GNNO 09-09-2001 919434283574 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270209663 238884
JAYASHREE K 
M MURALIDHAR K PRAVEENA K R BCNO 30-08-2001 916363349699 Indian OPEN SEAT

150245558 238891
KAUSHIKI 
KUMARI

GHANSHYAM 
GUPTA BIMLA GUPTA BCNO 22-11-1998 918541840671 Indian OPEN SEAT

410123570 238899
RAKSHAN 
KUMAR G GANDHI K KALAISELVI K SCNO 09-04-2001 919443044168 Indian OPEN SEAT

390604492 238903 MONA MEENA
SANWARMAL 
MEENA SUPYAR MEENA STNO 02-06-2000 919460678179 Indian OPEN SEAT

420105582 238907
KARTIK 
KAPOOR SHARAD KAPOOR YAEL KAPOOR GNNO 25-11-2001 919246888881 Indian OPEN SEAT

410103353 238909 GUNASEKAR SELVAM SUGUNA BCNO 05-11-2001 919444495747 Indian OPEN SEAT

310703308 238911
PAWAN 
SATISH PATIL

SATISH 
RAGHUNATH 
PATIL CHHAYA SATISH PATIL BCNO 10-06-2000 917420985187 Indian OPEN SEAT

281108436 238917 AYUSH A AJAYAKUMAR S SOJA S BCNO 10-05-2000 919544899006 Indian OPEN SEAT

440812204 238919
MAUSAM 
SINGH

SHAILENDRA 
SINGH BIMALA DEVI EWNO 26-09-2000 917250112425 Indian OPEN SEAT

460500441 238926
OLIVIA 
SAMANTA

PROBHAT 
KUMAR 
SAMANTA SULATA SAMANTA GNNO 27-04-1999 916295490023 Indian OPEN SEAT

360503861 238930
SHAGUFTA 
ANJUM

SHAIKH SAJID 
MOHAMMED SURAIYA JABEEN GNNO 02-01-2000 918018568808 Indian OPEN SEAT

281209636 238933
SONA V 
SURESH SURESH V S SINIMOL K G SCNO 16-11-1999 919048045592 Indian OPEN SEAT

240201128 238934
MADHUMITA 
BISHT MUNI LAL NEGI SAVITA NEGI STNO 28-09-2000 919599361144 Indian OPEN SEAT

120501138 238935
POLINA NAGA 
RATNAM

POLINA 
LAKSHMANA RAO POLINA PADMAVATHI EWNO 09-04-2000 916303031832 Indian OPEN SEAT

460400647 238936
ANANYA 
MONDAL

NITAI CHANDRA 
MONDAL MANASI MONDAL SCNO 04-04-2001 917384576894 Indian OPEN SEAT
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410501357 238942 ARATHANA K R K KUMARAVEL ROSHINI S BCNO 15-02-2002 919994808409 Indian OPEN SEAT

150208096 238945
SEEMA 
KUMARI

KAPIL DEO 
PASWAN INDU DEVI SCNO 24-09-1998 919973531327 Indian OPEN SEAT

311514484 238951
LOHARE 
PRAJWAL DILIP

LOHARE DILIP 
VITTHAL USHA STNO 22-10-2000 917620942887 Indian OPEN SEAT

220801054 238953

LATHIGARA 
KREENA 
MANISH

MANISH VRAJLAL 
LATHIGARA

DIPTI MANISH 
LATHIGARA GNNO 03-12-2001 919879265585 Indian OPEN SEAT

281114749 238965 KAVYA A R ANIL KUMAR G REJI S R BCNO 29-09-1999 919995258774 Indian OPEN SEAT

170303259 238980
PRATEEK 
KUMAR SONI

CHANDRA 
PRAKASH SONI MAYA SONI BCNO 25-07-2001 919755296038 Indian OPEN SEAT

311119965 238983

BORKAR 
RAJAT 
DEWANAND

DEWANAND 
SITARAM BORKAR JYOTI SCNO 29-06-2000 919403238246 Indian OPEN SEAT

311302520 238986
WANI SANIKA 
UPENDRA UPENDRA MANISHA BCNO 09-03-2001 918669200230 Indian OPEN SEAT

420111760 238995 T MANSI T KRISHNA RAO T HEMLATA BCNO 02-11-1999 917680934012 Indian OPEN SEAT

230208977 238997
BHAVIKA 
SISODIA

ROOPSINGH 
SISODIA KIRTIRAJ SISODIA GNNO 18-03-2001 919408666741 Indian OPEN SEAT

200137002 239006
RIDDHI 
BINDAL RAJ KUMAR SEEMA AGRAWAL GNNO 17-08-2000 919837055215 Indian OPEN SEAT

120204979 239007
VURUSARI 
BALAJI

ERUKALA 
MADDULETAIAH

VURUSARI 
VENKATESWARAMMA STNO 17-03-2001 919491212177 Indian OPEN SEAT

310305035 239028

MASKE 
MAYURI 
KASHINATH KASHINATH UJWALA SCNO 30-05-2001 919403408643 Indian OPEN SEAT

240203002 239046
GAURAV 
BHATIA

DHARMINDER 
SINGH REKHA DEVI SCNO 19-07-2000 919418016423 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390200358 239049
MUKUND 
TANWAR

NARENDRA 
SINGH TANWAR

CHANDRA KALA 
TANWAR BCNO 16-02-2000 919829741741 Indian OPEN SEAT

220106714 239060

CHAUDHARY 
PARESHKUMA
R NASHABHAI

CHAUDHARY 
NASHABHAI GEETABEN BCNO 03-09-2000 919427064090 Indian OPEN SEAT

411303165 239072
MUTHU 
PANDY P

PANNEER 
SELVAM M GOMATHY P BCNO 17-11-2000 918754882360 Indian OPEN SEAT

420137750 239074
ASRITHA 
SRIREKHA ANAND RAO S RAMA DEVI S BCNO 11-11-2001 919848580390 Indian OPEN SEAT

280806371 239080
MUHAMMED 
SHAMNAD KUNHABDULLA SHAMEEMA BCNO 27-02-2001 917218321484 Indian OPEN SEAT

390201298 239093 RAHUL MINA ASHOK MINA HINA STNO 31-03-2002 918890186786 Indian OPEN SEAT

420101300 239106
CHILUVERI 
AKANKSHA

CHILUVERI 
BALARAM 
BHAGAVAN CHILUVERI REKHA BCNO 07-06-2000 919866062007 Indian OPEN SEAT

260102058 239114
ANJALI 
KUMARI

AMIT KUMAR 
BANERJEE ANITA BANERJEE GNNO 12-09-2000 918986821274 Indian OPEN SEAT

390354354 239115 REENA MEENA BABU LAL MEENA SANTRA DEVI STNO 10-04-1994 917976244601 Indian OPEN SEAT

311001752 239116
PATEL DEEPAK 
PANKAJBHAI PANKAJBHAI KUSUMBEN GNNO 30-10-2001 917016504052 Indian OPEN SEAT

370104523 239119 VARSHINI K R KANNAN BRAMARAMBHA V BCNO 22-12-1999 919994377759 Indian OPEN SEAT

120203839 239120
GUMMA 
SREEJA G BASAVA RAJU G SUJATHA BCNO 27-06-2000 917382874104 Indian OPEN SEAT

390500266 239142
CHHAVI 
YADAV

RAM SURAT 
YADAV GEETA YADAV BCNO 30-12-1998 917412990985 Indian OPEN SEAT

410206263 239147
PRIYADHARSHI
NI S

SIVA 
SUBRAMANIAN N CHENBAGAM S SCNO 07-09-2000 919487026541 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311108212 239153

PRIYANKA 
RAVINDRA 
TELANG

RAVINDRA V 
TELANG

PREETI RAVINDRA 
TELANG SCNO 08-01-2001 917066598834 Indian OPEN SEAT

280610512 239154 AYISHA NIZAR NIZARUDEEN S REENAMOL A BCNO 04-09-2000 919745508018 Indian OPEN SEAT

300109442 239159 DREAMY JAIN ARVIND JAIN CHANCHAL JAIN GNNO 12-07-1999 919131418446 Indian OPEN SEAT

390509173 239168 ALVEERA SAJID

MOHAMMAD 
SAJID AZEEM 
KHAN ARSHI HABIB GNNO 27-03-2000 918318905574 Indian OPEN SEAT

440600682 239169
SURYANK R 
PRASAD

RAJENDRA 
PRASAD SUNITA D PRASAD SCNO 07-08-2001 919454561407 Indian OPEN SEAT

370104243 239187
MANASSEH 
SAMRAJ A ARUL DOSS S

SUGUNA RAJAKUMARI 
M BCNO 13-08-2001 916380549320 Indian OPEN SEAT

360504956 239188
NIHARIKA 
KANHAR

SACHINDRA 
KANHAR SUNITI MALLICK STNO 20-07-2000 916370739866 Indian OPEN SEAT

220602132 239206

JAGANIYA 
KARTIK 
NATVARBHAI NATVARBHAI SAVITABEN SCNO 12-12-2000 919879339783 Indian OPEN SEAT

270204760 239215 GURURAJ K GURUVAIAH K PEERAMMA K GNNO 29-03-2001 919606577562 Indian OPEN SEAT

390506098 239219
ANSHIMA 
VERMA

JANARDAN 
KUMAR VERMA GAYATRI VERMA BCNO 05-05-2002 919982232924 Indian OPEN SEAT

120101150 239239
PALADUGU 
DEEPA

PALADUGU 
NAGARAJU

PALADUGU 
MARIYAMMA SCNO 04-01-2000 919502342091 Indian OPEN SEAT

410201203 239245
L K RIDU 
VARSHINI

J LAKSHMANA 
KUMAR L KOKILA BCNO 21-11-2001 919894042044 Indian OPEN SEAT

200110300 239247
OJASE 
BHARDWAJ

PARSHANT 
BHARDWAJ

GEETANJALI 
BHARDWAJ GNNO 28-02-2001 919990095273 Indian OPEN SEAT

311119976 239266

KARTIK 
MUKESH 
KHURANA MUKESH BHAWNA EWNO 28-12-1999 918668508022 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420301741 239271
TEJAVATH 
CHARAN

TEJAVATH 
RAMMURTHY TEJAVATH MAMATHA STNO 11-06-2000 917337498607 Indian OPEN SEAT

280106981 239275
AISWARIYA V 
NAIR VIJAYAN NAIR A AMPILI GNNO 26-05-2000 919747075165 Indian OPEN SEAT

410201518 239278
M NIRANJAN 
KUMAR P MOHAN KUMAR P GEETHA SCNO 23-12-1999 916382551976 Indian OPEN SEAT

170207705 239281 ASHA HANS
SAHETTAR LAL 
HANS SAVITRI HANS SCNO 06-04-2000 919977047519 Indian OPEN SEAT

390103503 239286

NITNAWARE 
AKSHARA 
SIDHARTH

SIDHARTH 
BALKRISHNA 
NITNAWARE

YASHODHARA 
SIDHARTH NITNAWARE SCNO 11-02-2000 919324038889 Indian OPEN SEAT

300401304 239287
RISHIKA 
KUSHWAHA

DINESH 
KUSHWAHA ANJANA KUSHWAHA BCNO 01-11-2000 919425182413 Indian OPEN SEAT

281106251 239292 PRABIN K P KANAKARAJ G PREETHA RANI T E BCNO 07-11-1999 919446702589 Indian OPEN SEAT

410604783 239307

HANUSHIYA 
JAYAPRABAHA
R JAYAPRABAHAR ANANTHA SUMATHY BCNO 12-03-2002 919443013477 NRI OPEN SEAT

410105815 239318 VIJEYA SREE V VIJAYASURESH S REVATHY V GNNO 24-01-2002 919790912533 Indian OPEN SEAT

270239593 239323

MOHAMMED 
TAHA 
FURQHAN

MOHAMMED 
JAFAR HUSSAIN ZAREENA SULTANA BCNO 14-12-2000 919036989578 Indian OPEN SEAT

160114721 239336 YADAVI GUPTA RAKESH KUMAR ASHA RANI GNNO 01-08-2001 919878626530 Indian OPEN SEAT

410600992 239360 LIGORI J
JOHNSON 
GNANAIYA A RAJATHI S BCNO 15-10-2000 919994954629 Indian OPEN SEAT

430100147 239367
PRABHAKAR 
SARKAR

BHARAT 
CHANDRA 
SARKAR JUGAL RANI SARKAR SCNO 07-03-2001 918415903066 Indian OPEN SEAT

420134166 239377
RATHOD 
PALLAVI RATHOD KISHAN RATHOD SUNITHA STNO 18-08-2001 919705992166 Indian OPEN SEAT
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180100940 239391
SHIKHAR 
SHUKLA

HARIKRISHNA 
SHUKLA NEELAM SHUKLA GNNO 01-12-2001 917069956805 Indian OPEN SEAT

390348457 239392
ABHISHEK 
YADAV

HARDAN RAM 
YADAV PREM DEVI BCNO 02-07-1998 919667931943 Indian OPEN SEAT

230201708 239395 AMIT KUMAR BHARAT SINGH SUSHILA DEVI SCNO 15-03-1998 919541428002 Indian OPEN SEAT

441002667 239413
VARNIKA 
AGRAWAL

RAJDEEP 
AGRAWAL MEENAKSHI AGARWAL GNNO 30-07-2001 919811354054 Indian OPEN SEAT

380101789 239416
ARYAN 
SHARMA

VINEY KUMAR 
SHARMA MAMTA SHARMA GNNO 19-04-2001 919463005132 Indian OPEN SEAT

311103374 239425

POOJA 
SURENDRA 
DEOTALE

SURENDRA 
DEOTALE ANJALI DEOTALE BCNO 06-03-2001 919511808626 Indian OPEN SEAT

380101377 239438
HARISH 
KUMAR RAM LAL SUMAN BALA SCNO 13-09-2000 919877212426 Indian OPEN SEAT

460403430 239444
KALPAK 
KUMAR DAS

SURAJIT KUMAR 
DAS MAUSUMI DAS GNNO 05-03-2001 919474022379 Indian OPEN SEAT

311022298 239445
VISHAL 
UMARIA KIRIT URVASHI SCNO 06-08-1999 919821021188 Indian OPEN SEAT

280700802 239452

ASHA 
MARIAM 
MANOJ

MANOJ 
ABRAHAM ELIZABETH MANOJ GNNO 23-11-2000 919847062607 Indian OPEN SEAT

460814395 239457
HIMADRI 
SINGH

BHOLA NATH 
SINGH

INDRANI SARKAR 
SINGH STNO 16-08-2000 919836318167 Indian OPEN SEAT

311514700 239470
ANUSHKA 
SUNIL JADHAV SUNIL SNEHAL GNNO 14-07-2001 919422679728 Indian OPEN SEAT

270236679 239474 SRIHARI V VENKATESH N SHARADA D C BCNO 08-11-2001 917676574744 Indian OPEN SEAT

280405500 239479 ANUGRAH T V GANESAN T V PRASANNA U BCNO 28-05-2001 917025591946 Indian OPEN SEAT

270708012 239485
AMAAN 
HISHAAM

YAKUB 
ABDULREHEMAN 
CHAKMAKKI KURSHID BCNO 16-10-2001 919980564594 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311805860 239489

SHUBHAM 
PRAVIN 
GAIKWAD

PRAVIN ANAND 
GAIKWAD

SHEETAL PRAVIN 
GAIKWAD GNNO 17-06-2001 919930791526 Indian OPEN SEAT

200152690 239493 ARCHNA VIJENDER KAMLESH SCNO 23-12-2000 918920914017 Indian OPEN SEAT

230102964 239495 RIYA DESWAL
RAJ KUMAR 
DESWAL ANJU DESWAL GNNO 20-06-2001 919416866651 Indian OPEN SEAT

440107556 239502 ANIKET R S BAGHELA SHEETAL GNNO 07-06-2001 918630384971 Indian OPEN SEAT

160103481 239517
AMISHA 
SANDHU AMARJIT SANDHU RAJ RANI SCNO 01-11-2000 919779557799 Indian OPEN SEAT

120102027 239522
VANGA 
DHARANI V POTHU REDDY V ARUNA EWNO 10-12-2000 919490466257 Indian OPEN SEAT

200135874 239544
KAMLESH 
KUMAR SAH RAMBRIKSH SAH DHANWANTI DEVI BCNO 03-01-2000 919602385089 Indian OPEN SEAT

220704378 239545

RATHOD 
RAHIL 
JAYANTILAL JAYANTILAL SHANTABEN SCNO 17-10-2001 919824223226 Indian OPEN SEAT

170303375 239569

AYUSH 
KUMAR 
BHAGAT

SUSHIL KUMAR 
BHAGAT SUSHILA BHAGAT STNO 19-01-2001 919098165755 Indian OPEN SEAT

300320206 239570
MUSKAN 
TIGALA ABDUL RAUF SHAKILA BCNO 14-04-1999 919826690786 Indian OPEN SEAT

281110190 239576 MEDHA A R V S AJI M S RANIMOL GNNO 07-04-2000 919446367100 Indian OPEN SEAT
270201485 239594 CHETHANA C C G CHANDRESH ANITHA CHANDRESH GNNO 06-09-2001 919901133886 Indian OPEN SEAT

420400998 239599
NITYA RAJU 
GANTALA RAJU GANTALA KOUSALYA GANTALA STNO 23-07-1999 919998214454 Indian OPEN SEAT

390304290 239600
ANJALI 
CHANDEL

RAMSWROOP 
CHANDEL MEENU CHANDEL SCNO 23-01-2000 919829044376 Indian OPEN SEAT

300404105 239605
KRATI 
SHRIVASTAVA

RAJESH 
SHRIVASTAVA SMRATI SHRIVASTAVA GNNO 12-03-2000 918989581686 Indian OPEN SEAT

410120569 239642
MUKESH 
KUMAR K B KUMAR K BHARATHI S BCNO 20-08-2001 919940896586 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270900396 239657
MARWAH 
TONSE

SAAHIR AZEEM 
TONSE

SAMEENA SAAHIR 
TONSE GNNO 26-06-2001

971055356358
4 NRI OPEN SEAT

410107291 239671
MUHAMMED 
ZAYED A ABDUL NASSER RAMEESH FATHIMA BCNO 19-05-2001 919566008059 Indian OPEN SEAT

360301128 239699 BINDU SETHI BABURAM SETHI SANJUKTA SETHI SCNO 09-01-2000 918249293393 Indian OPEN SEAT

411402880 239711
NITHISH 
KUMAR D

DHANANCHEZHIA
N KAVITHASELVAKUMARI BCNO 12-01-2001 918838573834 Indian OPEN SEAT

270502826 239717 LAXMI SHIVAJIRAO ANITHA BCNO 19-08-2000 918197054746 Indian OPEN SEAT
220102773 239718 JAINIL PATEL DHIREN PATEL JALPABEN PATEL GNNO 12-12-1999 919824018676 Indian OPEN SEAT

460814513 239721
AMISHA 
MONIDEEPA

PRADIP KUMAR 
MOHANTY MANOJA PATNAIK GNNO 11-09-1999 919775627406 Indian OPEN SEAT

311502780 239723

PRANALI 
AMRUT 
BENDRE AMRUT BENDRE RUPALI SCNO 11-04-2001 919028457209 Indian OPEN SEAT

120402269 239727

DEGALA 
HEMAMADHU
RI DEGALA PRAKASH DEGALA SARASWATHY STNO 15-02-2000 919494490088 Indian OPEN SEAT

280608422 239731 ABHINAV P S SAJEEV P I SMITHA S STNO 03-03-2000 918129795208 Indian OPEN SEAT

120601134 239732
GADDAI 
PRANATHI

GADDAI VIJAYA 
KUMAR GADDAI ROJA KUMARI STNO 18-12-2000

055599661705
55 Indian OPEN SEAT

311201975 239734

SANKET 
CHANDRABHA
N MASRAM CHANDRABHAN SANGITA STNO 03-10-2000 919423653311 Indian OPEN SEAT

270241761 239741 LAVANYA P R PARTHIBAN P PARAMESWARI BCNO 18-06-2001 918870258050 Indian OPEN SEAT
380100519 239745 DEEPTI ANIL KUMAR RAMESH KUMARI SCNO 27-05-2000 919814669146 Indian OPEN SEAT

420126292 239747

SL AMRUTHA 
VARSHINI 
REBBAPRAGA
DA

NARASIMHA 
MURTY R ANNAPURNA R GNNO 01-01-2002

001999638000
19 Indian OPEN SEAT

460814069 239754
PRITISH 
MANDAL

KENARAM 
MANDAL SULATA MANDAL SCNO 24-02-1995 919609882090 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270403123 239755 TANISHA L N LOKAPPA NAYAK RENUKA SCNO 07-03-1999 919449673268 Indian OPEN SEAT

280811510 239781
RITHIK DAS M 
P RAMADAS C P PRASANNA P GNNO 20-06-1999 919061430466 Indian OPEN SEAT

360300952 239790
SMITA RANI 
GOUDA

SANTOSH 
KUMAR GOUDA BHAGYABATI GOUDA BCNO 18-02-2001 918114369666 Indian OPEN SEAT

120509391 239793
SARANYA 
SRIRAM

KRISHNA 
MURTHY SRIRAM

VIJAYA LAVANYA 
SRIRAM STNO 24-09-2000 919440245218 Indian OPEN SEAT

311117612 239799

KANGALE 
ABHIKA 
GANESH GANESH MANGLA STNO 06-04-2001 918806515363 Indian OPEN SEAT

420107105 239802
GANDLA 
MANISHA GANDLA SRINIVAS GANDLA UJWALA BCNO 05-01-2001 919948213703 Indian OPEN SEAT

420501799 239806
ERAKATLA 
ARCHANA

ERAKATLA 
NAGARAJU

ERAKATLA 
PARAMESHWARI BCNO 17-08-2001 919502210478 Indian OPEN SEAT

410301105 239817 SURIYA J JANAKIRAMAN A AMUDHA D BCNO 18-12-1999 919080842929 Indian OPEN SEAT

390400164 239822
OJUS KUMAR 
NAYAK

PRAMOD KUMAR 
NAYAK BINDU NAYAK SCNO 01-12-1998 919460481425 Indian OPEN SEAT

120516039 239823
VEMURI 
RAJITHA

VEMURI DEVA 
KIRAN VEMURI MANIMMA SCNO 17-05-2001 918978965206 Indian OPEN SEAT

410604935 239827
R SAKTHI 
RUBIKA

M R 
RAVICHANDRAN B MANIMEGALAI BCNO 06-12-2001 919655712538 Indian OPEN SEAT

280800989 239832
MUHAMMED 
NIMIL FAISAL FAISAL K M SHAMEERA BCNO 28-12-1999 918086739559 Indian OPEN SEAT

120513490 239842
BOUTHULA 
JOSHNAVI B DANIEL B KAIKAMMA SCNO 27-11-1999 917569689141 Indian OPEN SEAT

280816362 239845 JAGINA J M JAYAMOHANAN GIRIJA N V SCNO 14-07-2000 918281131344 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120300301 239850

RONDLA 
NIKHIL 
YADEEDYA

RONDLA GNANA 
SURESH KUMAR TALARI SUNEELA SCNO 29-05-2002 919441419730 Indian OPEN SEAT

420502091 239856
SWATHI 
VANKUDOTH SWAMY

AMRUTHA 
VANKUDOTH STNO 07-01-1999 918466045067 Indian OPEN SEAT

120505177 239862
SANAPALA 
RAJ SHREE

SANAPALA RAJ 
KUMAR SANAPALA SUJATHA BCNO 07-07-2002 919866991860 Indian OPEN SEAT

160116948 239865
CHARU 
BHARADWAJ SARISHTY SUMAN SCNO 03-05-2000 918360062188 Indian OPEN SEAT

120505889 239883

BANDAMEEDA 
 PRAVEEN 
KUMAR

BANDAMEEDA 
BHEEMA LINGA

HARIJANA 
GOWRAMMA SCNO 20-12-2000

487963029148
79 Indian OPEN SEAT

311216653 239893
PALLAVI 
KHANDERAY

SUBHASH 
KHANDERAY

SHYAMALA 
KHANDERAY STNO 10-10-2001 917448007770 Indian OPEN SEAT

420118016 239901
NAZIA 
HUSSAIN

MOHAMMAD 
MAZHAR 
HUSSAIN

ASHA PARVIN 
MOHAMMED BCNO 26-04-2002 919885582883 Indian OPEN SEAT

410909166 239910 KAUSSIK V VENKATESAN C RAJESHWARI V BCNO 01-09-2001 919500301193 Indian OPEN SEAT
281208223 239911 VISMAYA M S SIVADAS M S SEETHA SIVADAS SCNO 17-04-2001 919847524653 Indian OPEN SEAT

160112758 239925
SUDHANSHU 
DEOL KARAM CHAND RANO BALA SCNO 01-09-2000 919418288448 Indian OPEN SEAT

380302905 239929
PARAMJIT 
KAUR HARDYAL SINGH NIRMLA DEVI BCNO 08-11-1995 917589052818 Indian OPEN SEAT

410903766 239932 POOJA M MURUGESAN G INDIRA R BCNO 16-07-2000 919047207727 Indian OPEN SEAT

120507839 239934
ILIPILLA 
CHARISHMA I HARI BABU I NIRMALA BCNO 26-03-2001 918639685352 Indian OPEN SEAT

390509031 239938
ANUSHKA 
SARKAR ASIT SARKAR BARNALI SARKAR SCNO 06-01-2000 919435756336 Indian OPEN SEAT

120101670 239946

BATTHALA 
VAISHNAVI 
DEVI

BATTHALA 
VENKATA BALAJI

WOOTLA INDIRA 
PRIYADARSHINI BCNO 19-09-2000 919492669045 Indian OPEN SEAT
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310412089 239952

RUSHIKESH 
RAMCHANDRA 
 MURMURE RAMCHANDRA SUNANDA STNO 08-05-2001 919423059053 Indian OPEN SEAT

420109574 239956

ARENELLI 
NISHANTH 
KUMAR

ARENELLI 
YADAGIRI RAO

ARENELLI 
PADMAVATHI BCNO 24-09-1999 919032713276 Indian OPEN SEAT

150208998 239958
LOVELY 
KUMARI

NAWAL KISHOR 
MAHTO SHAKUNTALA RANI SCNO 08-08-2000 918298638889 Indian OPEN SEAT

270243632 239961 SATISH K H
HANUMANTHAPP
A GEETHAMMA STNO 21-05-2000 916362522501 Indian OPEN SEAT

120103739 239972

VANKUDAVAT
HU AMBICA 
BAI

VANKUDAVATHU 
SWAMY NAIK

VANKUDAVATHU 
THRIVENI BAI STNO 25-04-2001 919440811166 Indian OPEN SEAT

281104833 239985 ASWIN S S SHARIA KUNJU G SREEJA R S BCNO 11-12-1999 918113957388 Indian OPEN SEAT

240200200 239986
PRATIBHA 
KUMARI

NAGENDER 
KUMAR MAYA DEVI SCNO 24-04-1998 918219724589 Indian OPEN SEAT

280900393 239991 ARSHAD P BASHEER P SULAIKHA BCNO 24-07-1999 919061120269 Indian OPEN SEAT

410104461 239997
VINDHIYAPOO
RANI J JANAKIRAMAN K THIRIPURASUNDARI S SCNO 16-10-2000 919943198105 Indian OPEN SEAT

410607443 240000 YUVASRI S
SUBRAMANIYAN 
G MANIMEKALAI S BCNO 10-05-2001 918903430024 Indian OPEN SEAT

270241944 240008
YASHASWINI 
M MUKUNDA J MEENA M B BCNO 24-12-2000 919844776587 Indian OPEN SEAT

150240817 240009 VAISHNAVI
BIJAY KUMAR 
TIWARY RUPA TIWARY GNNO 15-01-2001 919572634097 Indian OPEN SEAT

410604608 240017 KOUSHIKA S
SAMBATH 
KUMAR G USHA S BCNO 11-09-2001 918148510502 Indian OPEN SEAT

390310779 240019 PINKI BORAN
DHARAMPAL 
SINGH BORAN KAMLA DEVI BCNO 05-07-1999 917742889744 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120403355 240020

KONETI 
CHANDANA 
TEJA

K SIVA 
SANKARAIAH K RAMADEVI STNO 30-07-2001 919490844354 Indian OPEN SEAT

440821613 240021 HUMAIRA ABDUL HAMID NAZMA BEGUM BCNO 18-05-2000 917318149227 Indian OPEN SEAT
200102950 240026 ADITYA ABHAY KUMAR RAJEE SUMITA EKKA SCNO 21-03-2000 918114850656 Indian OPEN SEAT

270700602 240028 MEGHANA A B ANJANEYA B H CHANDRAMMA R STNO 16-05-2001 918884847182 Indian OPEN SEAT

370107122 240039

K 
SIVAPRAGASA
M M KENGADORE K JAYANTHI BCNO 09-08-2000 919894208652 Indian OPEN SEAT

311807738 240041
PAL SHAYONI 
SNEHASHIS SNEHASHIS PAL MANASHI PAL GNNO 29-02-2000 919004131297 Indian OPEN SEAT

311000730 240042
HALAI SADAF 
YUSUF YUSUF SHIRIN STNO 28-01-1999

933799878093
37 Indian OPEN SEAT

150225861 240043
ASHNA 
KUMARI ANIL KUMAR RANJITA KUMARI BCNO 08-03-2000 918084988446 Indian OPEN SEAT

300318825 240049 SEEMA SABALSINGH ANITA STNO 10-10-2000 918889180760 Indian OPEN SEAT

240102609 240053
PRAKARSHI 
THAKUR PRATAP THAKUR KANTA THAKUR EWNO 01-01-2000 919418133666 Indian OPEN SEAT

410703375 240056
ADELENE 
DONA A ASOKAN K VASANTHA BALA P BCNO 28-02-2002 919443844911 Indian OPEN SEAT

311209075 240058

WANALEKAR 
SANJEEVANI 
HANUMANTR
AO HANUMANTRAO SHIVKANTA BCNO 17-05-1999 919921452469 Indian OPEN SEAT

210102260 240060

EVEANN 
SARITA 
AFONSO

JOSE ESTEVAM 
AFONSO

ANA SANTELINA 
AFONSO GNNO 17-09-2001 918412900537 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311007745 240065

AIMAN 
ANWAR 
HUSSAIN 
SHAIKH

ANWAR HUSSAIN 
SHAIKH SHIREEN FATIMA GNNO 30-04-2001 917738989305 Indian OPEN SEAT

390400281 240074 SUSHILA SIRVI MOHAN LAL SIRVI PARVATI DEVI BCNO 03-12-2000 918094956889 Indian OPEN SEAT
441110599 240084 AKSHITA MANOJ KUMAR SHWETA BCNO 29-03-2000 918127883261 Indian OPEN SEAT

170101448 240093
ANANYA 
TANDON RAJIV TANDON RATNA KHANNA GNNO 17-03-2000 919793304423 Indian OPEN SEAT

220104659 240107
SHAH HET 
ASHISH

ASHISH 
BHAILALBHAI 
SHAH SHITAL ASHISH SHAH GNNO 08-03-2001 917698739094 Indian OPEN SEAT

200104387 240109 PRASHI SINGH PRABHAT SINGH SHIVANI SINGH GNNO 24-05-2001 919679572048 Indian OPEN SEAT

160109723 240110
DEEPANJALI 
KAUR JEET SINGH NIRMAL KAUR BCNO 26-10-2001 918278838161 Indian OPEN SEAT

270511595 240117 SHEETAL SANJAY PATIL SUMAN BCNO 21-01-2000 919620618121 Indian OPEN SEAT

411404761 240120 JAGADEESAN R RAJA N M JAYANTHI R BCNO 08-10-2000 919443035484 Indian OPEN SEAT

260310518 240123 PRERNA NIDHI
PRADIP KUMAR 
PASWAN MAMTA KUMARI SCNO 15-04-1999 918986645920 Indian OPEN SEAT

220406978 240128

THAKOR 
TANISH 
ASHOKKUMAR

THAKOR 
ASHOKKUMAR THAKOR BHARATIBEN BCNO 26-07-2001 919727412162 Indian OPEN SEAT

450300152 240132
AMISHA 
TIWARI

SHAILENDRA 
TIWARI SHAVI TIWARI GNNO 11-11-2000 919045945187 Indian OPEN SEAT

270204348 240137
CHARAN 
KUMAR N NARAYANAPPA PRAMEELA G SCNO 24-12-2001 918618418979 Indian OPEN SEAT

120601004 240145
MARISA 
VISHAL

MARISA 
LAKSHMINARYAN
A MARISA VANAJA EWNO 14-05-2002 918897199995 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420129722 240155 P MEGHANA
P 
YELLAMANDAIAH P REJEENA KUMARI SCNO 19-10-1999 919440000970 Indian OPEN SEAT

440908524 240156
GAURAV 
KUMAR MANGERAM ARCHANA DEVI BCNO 05-06-1997 917906076049 Indian OPEN SEAT

281201275 240158
SAJNA 
SATHYAN T SATHYAN MANJULA BCNO 02-04-1999 918157878939 Indian OPEN SEAT

280811953 240166

WAFA 
SHAMSUDHEE
N

SHAMSUDHEEN 
MOOSAKUTTY

SAFEERA 
SHAMSUDHEEN BCNO 19-09-2000 919526424060 Indian OPEN SEAT

460814073 240179 AKASH SAHA BIMAN SAHA MUNMUN SAHA GNNO 09-05-2001 918240464108 Indian OPEN SEAT

420114259 240182

VARANASI 
KRISHNA 
SHATHANAND
A

VARANASI RAM 
PRASAD KRISHNAM SHYLAJA GNNO 11-10-2002 919440415536 Indian OPEN SEAT

390605790 240183
KHUSHI 
MALIWAD

DAYALAL 
MALIWAD RAJESHREE MALIWAD STNO 03-05-2002 919680092472 Indian OPEN SEAT

280103893 240192 THASMILA I ISMAIL SABEENA BCNO 30-03-2000 917025365413 Indian OPEN SEAT

120303645 240193
ADURU 
HITHAISHY

A 
MSHESWARAIAH G PADMA PRIYA GNNO 26-08-2000

086194909486
85 Indian OPEN SEAT

390407176 240202
ARUNA 
DAHIYA

MANGILAL 
DAHIYA SANTOSH DAHIYA BCNO 27-06-1998 919887953873 Indian OPEN SEAT

460803434 240211 SHREYASI DAS
SUMAN SANKAR 
DAS GARGI DAS SCNO 26-10-1999 917578003677 Indian OPEN SEAT

311200586 240213

KALYANKAR 
SHUBHAM 
DNYANESHWA
R DNYANESHWAR JYOTI GNNO 26-04-2000 919518522256 Indian OPEN SEAT

411205283 240216 SOWMIYA G A GOVINDARASU AMUTHA BCNO 04-04-2000 916385697696 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390503772 240219
AYUSHI 
AWASTHI

RAJENDRA 
AWASTHI ARCHANA AWASTHI GNNO 01-08-2001 916370657901 Indian OPEN SEAT

441106260 240232

SATENDER 
KUMAR 
MEENA RAJU LAL MEENA NARESHI DEVI STNO 12-10-2001 919717541472 Indian OPEN SEAT

280305764 240234
FATHIMA 
ASHRAF

MUHAMMED 
ASHRAF ASHI M A BCNO 06-09-2000 919947951549 Indian OPEN SEAT

440706354 240236
SRISTY 
KUMARI RAJESH KUMAR MANJU DEVI SCNO 17-09-1999 917510062655 Indian OPEN SEAT

280609486 240239 KAVYA P S PUSHPARAJAN K SINDHU K BCNO 06-09-1999 919061303062 Indian OPEN SEAT
410910094 240249 HARIDHA H HARIHARAN P DAYA G V GNNO 31-08-2002 919443081606 Indian OPEN SEAT

310907360 240255
BONDAR 
SUJIT JAIDEV JAIDEV PUSHPA BCNO 26-01-2001 919370728833 Indian OPEN SEAT

281106602 240258
CHELSY 
SATHEESAN SATHEESAN I MARY LALY A BCNO 09-10-2000 919961019268 Indian OPEN SEAT

420105188 240267

VATTURI 
VENKATA 
ANJANI

VATTURI DURGA 
PRASAD

VATTURI TULASI 
LAKSHMI GNNO 09-08-2001 919704178177 Indian OPEN SEAT

410121448 240280
S 
SURENDHREN V SIVA D GOMATHY BCNO 03-09-2001 919715612968 Indian OPEN SEAT

420300970 240286
BANOTH 
POOJITHA

BANOTH 
NARENDAR BANOTH LALITHA STNO 08-03-2000 917995488305 Indian OPEN SEAT

240103529 240295
PRIYANSHI 
JAIN SUNIL JAIN POONAM JAIN GNNO 10-12-2001 917807286224 Indian OPEN SEAT

270101324 240299
AISHWARYA 
HIREMATH CHANDRASHEKAR ROOPA BCNO 02-06-2001 919880313371 Indian OPEN SEAT

270603909 240304
SUNIDHI S 
GANESHKAR

SUNIL V 
GANESHKAR SUDHA S GANESHKAR BCNO 10-05-2001 918904878128 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311703037 240308

HIREKERUR 
SHRUTIKA 
DINESH DINESH DARSHANA GNNO 23-09-2001 919422459180 Indian OPEN SEAT

120516181 240324
LABARA SAI 
BHARGAVI

L DASARADHA 
RAO Y PADMA STNO 04-08-2001 918374866630 Indian OPEN SEAT

200114616 240325 LAKSHMI KAPIL SUNITA GNNO 20-12-2000 919899493502 Indian OPEN SEAT

220102641 240335
PATEL PUNIT 
BHARATBHAI

BHARATBHAI 
JITENDRABHAI 
PATEL

BHARATIBEN 
BHARATBHAI PATEL GNNO 25-07-2001 919904148775 Indian OPEN SEAT

200140802 240339
VASUNDHRA 
YADAV MUKESH YADAV MAMTA YADAV BCNO 19-05-2001 918882425252 Indian OPEN SEAT

420503942 240341 ALLE DIVYA ALLE ILAIAH ALLE SWAROOPA BCNO 21-07-2000 919912329923 Indian OPEN SEAT

390334015 240343
MUSKAN 
DHAKED

DINESH KUMAR 
DHAKED ANITA DHAKED BCNO 01-06-2001 919413628595 Indian OPEN SEAT

420112392 240349
NENAVATH 
SARITHA NENAVATH RAMU NENAVATH LALITHA STNO 14-08-1999 918465037748 Indian OPEN SEAT

390336751 240351
MEGHA 
VERMA

ANANDI LAL 
VERMA TIJA DEVI SCNO 19-06-1999 919680984785 Indian OPEN SEAT

441112405 240353
HUMAIRA 
SADAF

SHAKEEL AHMED 
ANSARI NAUSHABA PARVEEN BCNO 18-01-2001 919839847679 Indian OPEN SEAT

390334191 240373
POONAM 
MARETHA RAJESH MARETHA VIMLA MARETHA SCNO 25-09-1999 919251260930 Indian OPEN SEAT

220900613 240381 RIDDHI SHETH PARESH SHETH SONAL SHETH GNNO 23-11-2000 918511880275 Indian OPEN SEAT

281110121 240383 SILPA V
S GILFRED 
SELESTIN S VIDYA PRASAD BCNO 01-01-2001 919846403643 Indian OPEN SEAT

411406897 240391 MALATHI G GUNASEKARAN G DHANALAKSHMI G BCNO 12-08-1999 919655164450 Indian OPEN SEAT

390501758 240392
RASIDA 
KHATUN AJMAT ANSARI REBEYA KHATUN BCNO 18-12-1999 918730827393 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280106798 240393
SUVEENA 
SUDARSANAN SUDARSANAN VINITHA BCNO 11-02-1998 918089108099 Indian OPEN SEAT

390341351 240422
NIKHILESH 
KUMARI BRIJLAL PINKI DEVI SCNO 03-01-2000 919680042580 Indian OPEN SEAT

390514851 240424
PRERANA 
CHOUHAN

DHANNA SINGH 
CHOUHAN NEELAM CHOUHAN BCNO 26-06-2001 919461070247 Indian OPEN SEAT

280907889 240425
DILNA 
CHUKKAN

MUJEEBRAHMAN 
C SALEENA K K BCNO 31-05-1999 919961235879 Indian OPEN SEAT

200112438 240432
NIDHI 
SHARMA RAJEEV SHARMA KAVITA SHARMA GNNO 30-07-2001 919910844633 Indian OPEN SEAT

420120101 240443
CHILUVERU 
LOKESH KISHAN VARA LAXMI SCNO 27-05-1997 919705137045 Indian OPEN SEAT

120608223 240446
PALLELA 
GANESH

PALLELA 
GOVINDA RAJU

PALLELA VENKATA 
LAKSHMI EWNO 15-08-2000 918341407439 Indian OPEN SEAT

410205775 240457
YUKESH 
CHANDER A ANBALAGAN M SUBBULAKSHMI S SCNO 30-07-2001 919626252211 Indian OPEN SEAT

220405567 240466 PATEL KALASH NIMESHKUMAR NIMISHABEN BCNO 07-06-2001 919574457799 Indian OPEN SEAT

270204866 240471 V SUSHMITHA
D VIRENDRA 
YADAV H SITA DEVI BCNO 25-07-2000 919696400796 Indian OPEN SEAT

390325799 240477

MD ADAB 
ZEESHAN 
JAVED JAVED AKHTER FARHAT JABIN BCNO 23-07-1996 919002004276 Indian OPEN SEAT

410107731 240504
CHARAYYSWE
RRYA N

NITHYSH SEKHAR 
C AGHALIA SEKHAR BCNO 20-10-2000 918760412451 Indian OPEN SEAT

281110337 240538 ARDRA S NATH
JITHENDRA NATH 
U M SINDHU S BCNO 24-12-2000 919048576574 Indian OPEN SEAT

150217429 240548
ANISHA 
KUMARI

OM PRAKASH 
KUMAR BANDANA KUMARI BCNO 02-06-1999 916205395278 Indian OPEN SEAT
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200136913 240549
MEHAK 
CHADHA

MANOJ KUMAR 
CHADHA SUNITA CHADHA GNNO 30-09-2000 919899248277 Indian OPEN SEAT

390501212 240567 KRITI MUNINDRA NATH NEELAM SCNO 15-07-2000 919720755233 Indian OPEN SEAT

270604871 240584

KHUSHI 
SHIVANAND 
MASTIHOLI SHIVANAND SPOORTHI GNNO 17-06-2001 919916616001 Indian OPEN SEAT

380401194 240594
MEHAKROSE 
KAUR JAGMEET SINGH DARSHAN KAUR SCNO 04-10-2001 919814800273 Indian OPEN SEAT

281108346 240608 AMRITHA T
BALACHANDRAN 
M THARA V GNNO 06-06-2000 919497642149 Indian OPEN SEAT

390200568 240625
APOORVA 
NIRWAN

VIJAY SINGH 
NIRWAN SONAL NIRWAN SCNO 22-02-1999 919982034718 Indian OPEN SEAT

410901636 240631
THANSHIKAA 
R S RAGUPATHI S

SUMATHI SUNDRA 
BHAVANAM V BCNO 29-11-2000 919443205638 Indian OPEN SEAT

200128693 240635
PROSASTI 
SARKAR GANESH SARKAR NAMITA SARKAR SCNO 18-07-1998 919711905655 Indian OPEN SEAT

120205406 240650 G YASWANTH
GHODKAR 
AMARNATH LAL G MADHAVI BCNO 23-09-2001 918074366122 Indian OPEN SEAT

120612172 240658

DHULIPALA 
VAISHNAV 
SIDDHARTH

DHULIPALA 
VENKAT S 
SOMAYAJULU D JAYASREE GNNO 03-06-2002 919912012678 Indian OPEN SEAT

120609693 240662

PALLAPU 
DAVID 
SANDEEP

PALLAPU DAVID 
SUDHIR

PALLAPU SUBHA 
LAKSHMI GNNO 13-06-2001 918341888231 Indian OPEN SEAT

230100123 240667 UMA DEVI AJIT SINGH SONIA DEVI SCNO 09-12-1998 919813886769 Indian OPEN SEAT

281002825 240668
U NOORUL 
NASRAT UMAR FAROOK K M VINITHA BCNO 10-01-2000 919446675028 Indian OPEN SEAT

410603031 240677 ASHARANI M MATHIVANAN U KARPAGALAKSHMI A BCNO 04-08-2001 917010429742 Indian OPEN SEAT

160106855 240685
MARYADA 
JAIN MUNISH JAIN ANU JAIN GNNO 17-04-2000 919518057738 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311002577 240700
RAJAT 
PRABHU

SANTOSH 
PRABHU VANDANA PRABHU GNNO 27-04-2002 919136472387 Indian OPEN SEAT

390403226 240715
HARSHIT 
CHOUDHARY

NARPAT SINGH 
CHOUDHARY SOHINI CHOUDHARY BCNO 31-07-2000 918875549774 Indian OPEN SEAT

390310612 240718 PINKY YADAV VIJAY KUMAR KRISHANA BCNO 26-10-2000 919636575976 Indian OPEN SEAT

270200833 240719
YOGESH 
PAWAR LOKESH PAWAR LALITA PAWAR SCNO 06-06-2000 919740887819 Indian OPEN SEAT

390514223 240732 JYOTI KUMARI
MUKESH KUMAR 
GUPTA PUSHPLATA DEVI STNO 30-10-1997 919122778206 Indian OPEN SEAT

390510732 240733
GARIMA 
KAPOOR RAJESH KAPOOR RANJANA KAPOOR GNNO 28-09-2001 919413358343 Indian OPEN SEAT

420112945 240754
GADDE 
SINDHU PRIYA

GADDE 
MADHUKAR 
GOUD GADDE RENUKA BCNO 03-02-2001 919866176463 Indian OPEN SEAT

440402410 240763
AASTHA 
SHARMA

MANISH KUMAR 
SHARMA MAMTA SHARMA GNNO 26-11-2000 919971856666 Indian OPEN SEAT

221000422 240764

SURVE 
VAIBHAVI 
PRAKASHBHAI PRAKASHBHAI VARSHABEN SCNO 24-05-2001 919909953697 Indian OPEN SEAT

311023313 240768
HARSHALA 
SUNIL KHADE SUNIL KUSUM SCNO 11-10-2001 918879175880 Indian OPEN SEAT

270201147 240772 ANILA U NAIR

M 
UNNIKRISHNAN 
NAIR P R PRASEETHA NAIR EWNO 09-05-2001 918793876708 Indian OPEN SEAT

120611563 240773

VENKAT 
PURUSOTHAM 
 KUMAR 
NADELI KANNA BABU LAKSHMI STNO 19-06-2002 919493338465 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120102185 240776
AZMEERA 
SHIRISHA AZMEERA SAIDA AZMEERA NAGI STNO 25-06-1999 918328401799 Indian OPEN SEAT

270701308 240789 GAYITHRI C R RAJSHEKAR N ASHA B E BCNO 29-12-2000 919480283377 Indian OPEN SEAT

410106849 240794
BIJESH 
CLEMENT A AROKIARAJ M TAMILVANI T BCNO 09-05-2001 919941674958 Indian OPEN SEAT

240102693 240801
DHRUV 
SHARMA

RAKESH MOHAN 
SHARMA SUNITA SHARMA GNNO 06-01-2001 919816796001 Indian OPEN SEAT

270226238 240806 ANANYA P
D M PRASANNA 
KUMAR KANTHAMANI M L GNNO 12-08-2001 919480344183 Indian OPEN SEAT

281116836 240807
DONA DANIEL 
JOHN JOHN DANIEL MEERA JOHN GNNO 24-10-2001 919447022478 Indian OPEN SEAT

190100113 240822 ANET BABU BABU CHACKO JANCY BABU GNNO 21-11-2000 919377001188 Indian OPEN SEAT
220701835 240834 DOSHI TANVI MANISH DOSHI SEJAL DOSHI GNNO 30-03-2002 919429316745 Indian OPEN SEAT

390504770 240850
ANUPAMA 
TRIPATHI

PREM PRAKASH 
TRIPATHI MANJU TRIPATHI GNNO 15-08-1998 917007387910 Indian OPEN SEAT

280300751 240854
ANIRUDH 
SURESH

SURESH KUMAR 
P P VINITHA SURESH GNNO 30-01-2001 919072195183 Indian OPEN SEAT

281105669 240856
SNIGDHA 
JAYARAJ J JAYARAJ SALING FLORANCE BCNO 06-12-2000 919496548436 Indian OPEN SEAT

160101517 240867 ARYAN KAURA RAJIV KAURA RITU KAURA GNNO 20-06-2001 917889265681 Indian OPEN SEAT

150237990 240877
SWATI 
VAISHNAWI BALRAM PRASAD PRATIMA GUPTA BCNO 07-04-2000 918986173031 Indian OPEN SEAT

160103629 240895 NIKHIL RAMPHAL MEENA BCNO 13-07-2000 919812223051 Indian OPEN SEAT

410121335 240906 MONICA M
MANOHARAN A 
P S SARAVANAJAYA M BCNO 04-01-2002 919444012613 Indian OPEN SEAT

280100168 240911

AKSHAI 
GANESH 
KUMAR

GANESH KUMAR 
KRISHNAN NAIR PRIYA GANESH KUMAR GNNO 17-08-2001 918606461314 NRI OPEN SEAT
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200142681 240915 LAIBA VASIYAT VASIYAT ALI ATIYA VASIYAT GNNO 10-11-1999 917838034737 Indian OPEN SEAT

260202179 240920
ISHIKA 
CHAKRABORTY

BISWAJIT 
CHAKRABORTY

CHHANDA 
CHAKRABORTY GNNO 10-05-2001 919934010026 Indian OPEN SEAT

410101810 240921
SANJAY 
SHARMA S SARAVANAN S VIJAYA SARAVANAN BCNO 28-04-2001 919791752189 Indian OPEN SEAT

390509792 240929 ADITI TIWARI
RAGHWENDRA 
KUMAR TIWARI POONAM TIWARI GNNO 06-10-2000 918764201423 Indian OPEN SEAT

380501956 240939
AASTHA 
DHAWAN LOKESH DHAWAN BEENU DHAWAN GNNO 10-08-2001 919872999893 Indian OPEN SEAT

410605218 240945
INESTEINE 
JOSHUA I

IMMANUEL RAVI 
SELVAN I VALARMATHI S BCNO 31-08-2000 919790126937 Indian OPEN SEAT

281100964 240948

J 
MUHAMMAD 
IHSAN A ABDUL JALEEL H MAJITHA BCNO 16-09-2000 919037420002 Indian OPEN SEAT

270244618 240968 POORNASRI V VELLINGIRI S USHARANI V BCNO 25-07-2001 919108533005 Indian OPEN SEAT

311107973 240969
MANASVI 
PATIL NITIN PATIL MANJUSHA PATIL BCNO 02-12-1999 919545982524 Indian OPEN SEAT

270231178 240975 SACHITA N C
CHANDREGOWDA 
 N T SHASHIKALA N R GNNO 14-06-2001 918618534377 Indian OPEN SEAT

460900917 240999
PRASANJAY 
SHARMA RAJEN SHARMA HIMA SHARMA EWNO 29-05-2000 917557080358 Indian OPEN SEAT

460806703 241000
ARANYAK 
NASKAR

DIPANKAR 
NASKAR LIPIKA NASKAR SCNO 28-07-2000 917003561394 Indian OPEN SEAT

280608628 241002 AGNES J SABU SABU MATHAI JESSY GEORGE GNNO 27-10-2001 917510841996 Indian OPEN SEAT

170305325 241006

NANDINI 
TEMBHURNIK
AR

VILAS 
TEMBHURNIKAR

PUSHPA 
TEMBHURNIKAR SCNO 22-01-2000 919575502282 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280300691 241010

AMIL 
MOHAMMED 
P S P S SHABEER SAJINI M E BCNO 08-03-2000 919847104058 Indian OPEN SEAT

460902434 241024
ANIRBAN 
BARMAN

SUKH CHARAN 
BARMAN RATNA ROY BARMAN SCNO 01-02-2001 918250718412 Indian OPEN SEAT

311116878 241054
CHUNOTI 
BAJANGHATE

VIRENDRA 
BAJANGHATE MAMTA BAJANGHATE BCNO 20-08-2000 919326252623 Indian OPEN SEAT

311514306 241056

POORVA 
SACHIN 
WADKAR

SACHIN 
VAMANRAO 
WADKAR

VARSHA SACHIN 
WADKAR BCNO 25-01-2001 919890226436 Indian OPEN SEAT

410114341 241065
SUBAASH 
SARAVANAN SARAVANAN ABIRAMI BCNO 11-02-2002 918754694326 Indian OPEN SEAT

270800151 241073 NUTHAN P M MURTHY P S SHOBHA N P STNO 16-03-2001 919448308459 Indian OPEN SEAT

200126449 241081
GURMANNAT 
KAUR VOHRA RIPDAMAN SINGH GURPREET KAUR GNNO 09-09-2001 919810407409 Indian OPEN SEAT

390364065 241083
GAURAV 
MEENA

GOPAL SINGH 
MEENA DROPATI DEVI STNO 18-09-1999 918740906834 Indian OPEN SEAT

410104464 241085

SAMBANDAM 
RAJMOHAN 
PARIKSHIT

SAMBANDAM 
RAJMOHAN 
PARIMALAM

RAJMOHAN 
PARIMALAM SADHANA SCNO 25-07-2001 919791166477 Indian OPEN SEAT

311602191 241087

JAMALE 
SIDDHANT 
PRAMOD PRAMOD VARSHA GNNO 24-02-2001 917249250176 Indian OPEN SEAT

150237132 241114 STUTI VATS
SHAILESH 
KUMAR JHA SHALINI JHA EWNO 03-07-1998 919128192509 Indian OPEN SEAT

460200456 241115

SOUVIK 
BANDYOPADH
YAY

SUJIT 
BANDYOPADHYAY

RUMJHUM 
BANDYOPADHYAY GNNO 02-02-2000 919163340212 Indian OPEN SEAT

370103526 241127 JENIL ARUL TAMIZHSELVI SCNO 28-02-2001 919840631844 Indian OPEN SEAT
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200146629 241134
SHIPRA 
SRIVASTAVA

SURYA PRAKASH 
SRIVASTAVA ANITA SRIVASTAVA GNNO 21-04-2000 919643682165 Indian OPEN SEAT

440303478 241151
MOHD FAIZ 
ALAM BABU ALAM UZMA GNNO 06-05-2001 919870858909 Indian OPEN SEAT

390403494 241163
NIKHIL SINGH 
RATHORE

VIJENDRA SINGH 
RATHORE VINOD KANWAR GNNO 29-05-2000 919928072691 Indian OPEN SEAT

270807153 241172
SUMUKH P 
SHASTRY DATTATREYA P SUSHMA D P GNNO 04-02-2002 919845627711 Indian OPEN SEAT

440802900 241177 ARYAN SAHU SUNIL SAHU REKHA SAHU BCNO 04-11-2001 917275959980 Indian OPEN SEAT

360412966 241194 BIMAL MAJHI PITAMBAR MAJHI BINODINI MAJHI STNO 28-11-1996 917682091600 Indian OPEN SEAT

420201696 241207
SRIRAM 
SUCHARITHA SRIRAM SRINIVAS SRIRAM UMA SCNO 21-06-1998 919963069225 Indian OPEN SEAT

410122933 241220
KARTHIKEYAN 
J JOTHIRAJ D PORKODI RAJ SCNO 03-03-2001 919940578045 Indian OPEN SEAT

270804499 241228
DEEKSHITHA 
H K KANAKARAJU M S KUMUDA T D SCNO 28-11-1999 918951719231 Indian OPEN SEAT

420112387 241229 K SAI NIKHIL K KRISHNA K LALITHA BAI BCNO 23-11-1998 919949183251 Indian OPEN SEAT

440500082 241235

DEV 
VARDHAN 
MISHRA

JAI SHANKAR 
MISHRA NISHA MISHRA GNNO 24-09-2000 917905166799 Indian OPEN SEAT

120105450 241238
LANKAPALLI 
SIVA KRISHNA NAGESWARA RAO

RACHAKONDA DURGA 
DEVI BCNO 15-09-2000 919949368340 Indian OPEN SEAT

450104148 241246
DEEPAK 
TAMTA

GANESH RAM 
TAMTA MALTI TAMTA SCNO 18-09-1997 917302639355 Indian OPEN SEAT

120503785 241250

THOTA 
GANGA 
NYMISHA

THOTA MURALI 
KRISHNA THOTA SATYAVATHI GNNO 06-08-2000 917981507415 Indian OPEN SEAT
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360702762 241254

RITESH 
RANJAN 
BADHAI

PROMOD KUMAR 
BADHAI JAIMINI BISHI SCNO 17-01-2001 918249363057 Indian OPEN SEAT

410104149 241267 SWEDHA M D MUTHUMARAN R DEVI J BCNO 23-02-2001 919444209740 Indian OPEN SEAT

120610003 241274
SASMITA 
PADHAN

KISHOR 
CHANDRA 
PADHAN PURNIMA PADHAN BCNO 08-03-1999 916370116993 Indian OPEN SEAT

410910417 241275 RAKSHA A ALAGESAN MOHANAMBAL SCNO 31-10-2000 919952476140 Indian OPEN SEAT

411201456 241277 SANDHIYA G GUNASEKARAN P ABIRAMI G SCNO 24-11-2001 917639034997 Indian OPEN SEAT

420127953 241280
RAMINDLA 
AKHILA

RAMINDLA AJAY 
KUMAR RAMINDLA ANITHA SCNO 10-03-1997 919000558150 Indian OPEN SEAT

390313026 241293 S VIJAY S IBRAHIM S RAJKUMARI SCNO 18-06-1998 916264212704 Indian OPEN SEAT

120510325 241297
YENDAPALLE 
NIKHIL

YENDAPALLE 
PRABHAKAR

YENDAPALLE 
VASANTHA KUMARI SCNO 11-04-1999 919989577358 Indian OPEN SEAT

310306408 241309

PAIKRAO 
SHUBHAM 
BABURAO BABURAO SHARDA SCNO 13-01-1998 919881252728 Indian OPEN SEAT

410208388 241312
HARISHMITHA 
V D VELAYUDAN S DEVI M BCNO 22-07-2001 919965018524 Indian OPEN SEAT

260305702 241313
ASHISH ANKIT 
XALXO

ANIL PHILIP 
XALXO SUSHMA XALXO STNO 01-12-1999 919934233474 Indian OPEN SEAT

420300732 241315
VENTAPALLI 
SREETEJA

VENTAPALLI 
SATYANARAYANA PINIPE SANTHI SUDHA SCNO 08-08-2002 919440767481 Indian OPEN SEAT

420301185 241316
PERELLI 
VARSHITHA

PERELLI 
KONDALARAO PERELLI RANI SCNO 29-08-2001 918555958832 Indian OPEN SEAT

280306939 241322 DEVIKA BIJU BIJU MADHAVAN JISHA BIJU BCNO 11-07-2000 919447708726 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311009123 241326

YASMIN 
HASMUDDIN 
ANSARI

HASMUDDIN 
ANSARI JAMILA ANSARI GNNO 09-04-2001 919833923478 Indian OPEN SEAT

420115327 241332 POOJA PAWAR
PANDURANG 
PAWAR SHARADHA STNO 03-02-2000 918484868758 Indian OPEN SEAT

120611684 241335

BOMMA 
LAKSHMI 
VASAVI

BOMMA SURYA 
NAGA 
PRABHAKARA 
RAO

BOMMA ANANTHA 
LAKSHMI SATYAVATHI EWNO 11-07-2001 919247518808 Indian OPEN SEAT

390402421 241338
TAMANNA 
SANKHLA

NIRANJAN 
SANKHLA

CHITRALEKHA 
SANKHLA BCNO 12-01-1999 917665992237 Indian OPEN SEAT

250101994 241340
SAULEEHA 
ASHFAQ

MOHD ASHFAQ 
CHOUDHARY SAJIDA STNO 24-10-1999 919906372226 Indian OPEN SEAT

120201169 241342
VADDE 
JYOTHSNA

VADDE 
SWAMANNA VADDE MANJULA BCNO 28-07-1999 918247488233 Indian OPEN SEAT

300300859 241351
SWATI 
JAISWAL

RAM MILAN 
JAISWAL ANITA JAISWAL BCNO 09-04-2000 919630304046 Indian OPEN SEAT

390509388 241352 SHRIYA BARFA MOHAN BARFA NIRMALA BARFA GNNO 06-10-2000 919893462042 Indian OPEN SEAT

200142475 241387
DRISHTI 
BASERA

DIGVIJAY SINGH 
BASERA DEEPA BASERA GNNO 27-03-2000 919646096558 Indian OPEN SEAT

311004752 241393

SARAH JOSE 
PUTHENPURAY
IL

JOSE ABRAHAM 
PUTHENPURAYIL

USHA JOSE 
PUTHENPURAYIL GNNO 27-01-2000 919820552502 Indian OPEN SEAT

420105106 241395 V SUPRAJA R VISWANATHAN V AKILA GNNO 07-09-2001 919987566060 Indian OPEN SEAT

120603162 241409
KALIDI 
YASHASWI K SRINIVAS K ANANTHA LAKSHMI BCNO 24-09-2001 919553759513 Indian OPEN SEAT

420202633 241410
MALAVATH 
SHIREESHA

MALAVATH 
SHANKAR MALAVATH LALITHA STNO 09-12-1999 919490966075 Indian OPEN SEAT

411300400 241417 SHARUKESI P PERUMAL K BRAHMA SAKTHI P SCNO 05-05-2001 918438408435 Indian OPEN SEAT
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281210333 241421 SNEHA SUJISH K P SUJISH SUSMITHA BCNO 19-01-2000 919497066590 Indian OPEN SEAT

430102557 241431
DEBASMITA 
SHIL

DILIP K UMAR 
SHIL RINA GHOSH BCNO 18-08-2000 919436553368 Indian OPEN SEAT

120507368 241437
MATHE 
SHARMILA MATHE BABJI MATHE SIREESHA SCNO 22-08-2001 919951285359 Indian OPEN SEAT

430101561 241442
BAISHALI 
CHOUDHURI

ABHIJIT 
CHOUDHURI PAPIYA CHOUDHURI GNNO 09-07-1999 918837344173 Indian OPEN SEAT

270307669 241445 NEELUFER K KHAJA HUSSAIN AKHEELA BANU BCNO 17-01-1999
251494492525
14 Indian OPEN SEAT

120510287 241450

SHREYA 
REDDY 
KANKANALA

LAKSHMA REDDY 
KANKANALA

KAVITHA REDDY 
KANKANALA GNNO 30-05-2000 919848013201 Indian OPEN SEAT

390411952 241469

BHARAT 
KUMAR 
CHOUDHARY

RAJENDRA 
KUMAR 
CHOUDHARY BHANWARI DEVI BCNO 01-07-1999 918290410904 Indian OPEN SEAT

120503519 241479

MALLIPEDDI 
VISWESWARA 
REDDY

MALLIPEDDI 
SIVARAMI REDDY MALLIPEDDI UMA DEVI EWNO 27-07-2000 919440339572 Indian OPEN SEAT

320104225 241499
BABY 
VUNGBIAKLUN

K 
JAMCHINTHANG NEMNGAIHKIM STNO 26-08-1998 919366627504 Indian OPEN SEAT

450105591 241509
MAHIMA 
SINGH VEER SINGH SUNITA SINGH SCNO 20-02-1998 919456751447 Indian OPEN SEAT

390501813 241517
AKANKSHA 
TOPPO IGNATIUS TOPPO SUSHMA TOPPO STNO 31-10-1998 918989756703 Indian OPEN SEAT

411004588 241526
AZEEZA 
ASMAA A AZEEZ AHAMED L SHARMILA BANU A BCNO 02-12-2001 919003255733 Indian OPEN SEAT

450201685 241529

ISHITA 
DHARAMSHAK
TU

B S 
DHARAMSHAKTU

KIRAN 
DHARAMSHAKTU STNO 23-11-2000 918447010155 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311125195 241530

NARNAWARE 
CHAITANYA 
SHAMRAO

SHAMRAO 
MAHAGU 
NARNAWARE

VITHABAI SHAMRAO 
NARNAWARE STNO 14-01-2000 918412073495 Indian OPEN SEAT

220108357 241531

HARDIK 
NAVINCHAND
RA JAYSWAL NAVINCHANDRA HEENABEN BCNO 24-03-2002 919998865770 Indian OPEN SEAT

200126427 241533 TRISHA DHARMBIR RAJESH GNNO 24-09-2002 919728811986 Indian OPEN SEAT

390600550 241538
GUNJAN 
PALIWAL

DINESH 
CHANDRA 
PALIWAL PUSHPLATA PALIWAL GNNO 12-09-2001 919602208633 Indian OPEN SEAT

311100664 241539

MAITREYI 
BHIMRAO 
MESHRAM

BHIMRAO 
MESHRAM SANGITA SCNO 25-05-2002 917588880874 Indian OPEN SEAT

410109037 241543

SHARVESH 
RAMANAA 
ARUJUNAN ARUJUNAN P NAGAMMA VASUGI S BCNO 19-10-2002 918248356570 Indian OPEN SEAT

311201535 241557

SHIRADHONKA
R MRUNMAI 
RAVIKIRAN RAVIKIRAN JYOTI GNNO 07-10-2000 919420623789 Indian OPEN SEAT

240204183 241565
NAGESH 
KUMAR KEWAL KRISHAN RESO DEVI STNO 29-08-1998 919366268609 Indian OPEN SEAT

330102447 241567

AMBER 
NAMESHA 
ITHIEL 
DIENGDOH

DANNY 
DIENGDOH

MAUREEN ADORA 
LYNGDOH STNO 31-01-2000 919402588832 Indian OPEN SEAT

410201418 241568
SILMIA ZULFIN 
S P SYED A POUJIYAMA J BCNO 06-12-2000 917708615657 Indian OPEN SEAT

270300250 241571
MANJESH 
SHARMA N M

NATARAJ 
SHARMA N M VIJAYA SHARMA N M BCNO 15-12-2000 917892304861 Indian OPEN SEAT

Page 4719 of 7016



LIST FOR EIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR STRAY VACANCY UG 2019 (OPEN SEAT)
Rollno Rank Name FatherName MotherName CandCat Dob mobileNo Nationality AppliedCounselling

310303396 241579

GOSAVI 
MAYURI 
VIKRANTGIR VIKRANTGIR VAISHALI BCNO 03-05-2001 919860169150 Indian OPEN SEAT

390303392 241603
GAURAV 
DADHICH

SUBHASH 
DADHICH VEENA DADHICH GNNO 20-02-2002 918696948796 Indian OPEN SEAT

120107639 241608

JARAPALA 
MAHESWARI 
BAI SRINU NAIK BALAKOTESWARI BAI STNO 14-07-2002 919908105067 Indian OPEN SEAT

120301540 241614

MUTHUREDDY 
 
YEGNESHWAR 
REDDY

MUTHUREDDY 
SURESH REDDY

TANGUTURI 
HYMAVATHI GNNO 17-11-2001 919963221332 Indian OPEN SEAT

160114201 241617
BHARTI 
THAKUR SURAM SINGH SUDESH KUMARI GNNO 07-09-2000 919855040338 Indian OPEN SEAT

120403101 241620

THATIMALLA 
VENKATA 
HYNDHAVI

THATIMALLA 
JAYACHANDRA 
DASS

THATIMALLA 
NAGALAKSHMI SCNO 06-06-2000 919581040181 Indian OPEN SEAT

280308773 241622
PRITHIKA 
PRASENAN

K S 
BALAPRASENAN V GEETHA BCNO 04-12-2000 919446058973 Indian OPEN SEAT

140211579 241627
PRITHWIRAJ 
CHAKRABORTY

PRADIP 
CHAKRABORTY

MADHUMITA 
CHAKRABORTY GNNO 29-12-2000 919706682978 Indian OPEN SEAT

120608071 241635

ARASADA 
PAVAN 
KUMAR

ARASADA TATA 
BABU

ARASADA 
MANGAMMA SCNO 02-08-1999 919441307146 Indian OPEN SEAT

280816334 241646

FAEZ 
MUJEEBU 
RAHMAN

MUJEEBU 
RAHMAN 
NEROOKUM CHAL

FATHIMA MUJEEBU 
RAHMAN BCNO 01-07-2000 918086735225 Indian OPEN SEAT

270709468 241655 TRUPTHI B KRISHNA LEELAVATHI BCNO 06-06-2001 919900970287 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120300053 241669
ALLURI 
NEELIMA

A MANOHAR 
JOHNSON P J PREMA KAVITHA SCNO 12-07-2000 919985645227 Indian OPEN SEAT

120514362 241670
SHAIK 
MEHARAJ SHAIK MASTAN SHAIK VAHIDHA BCNO 07-05-2000 916302584155 Indian OPEN SEAT

410910425 241674 BHOOMIKA M
MURUGAPPAN G 
N MEKALA M BCNO 19-11-2001 918610396177 Indian OPEN SEAT

280811626 241679 BAGI GIRISH GIRISH BABU P BINDU GIRISH BCNO 05-08-1999 919446151681 Indian OPEN SEAT

220104152 241690 SHREYA VIMAL PRAKASH GEETA PRAKASH GNNO 03-12-1998 918697914208 Indian OPEN SEAT

120502609 241699
VANTAKULA 
NARENDRA

VANTAKULA 
RAMA KRISHNA

VANTAKULA UMA 
MAHESWARI BCNO 30-10-2000 919948022757 Indian OPEN SEAT

120606800 241709 NIKITA SIKDAR NARAYAN SIKDAR CHHAYA SIKDAR SCNO 13-03-2001 918978080137 Indian OPEN SEAT

280801173 241713
HUDHA 
HUSBAN V ABDUL SHAKIR V THAFSEENA NC BCNO 26-04-2000 919847507562 Indian OPEN SEAT

220103885 241729

RUTVA 
PRAGNESH 
JOSHI PRAGNESH JOSHI NEELAM JOSHI GNNO 29-03-2002 918000877048 Indian OPEN SEAT

280908792 241732
SALMANUL 
FARIS T K ABDURAHIMAN KADEEJA T K BCNO 19-10-2000 919496826746 Indian OPEN SEAT

310912358 241733

MUNDHE 
GAJANAN URF 
TEJAS 
DATTATRYA DATTATRYA ROHINI BCNO 28-06-2000 917888079000 Indian OPEN SEAT

160117131 241735 DIVYA SURESH KUMAR SUDESH KUMARI SCNO 29-05-2000 919896852640 Indian OPEN SEAT

430101779 241738
SUVAM 
KUMAR DAS

SANJOY KUMAR 
DAS RITA DAS SCNO 02-03-2001 918837306166 Indian OPEN SEAT

280708349 241740
NEHA MARY 
SAJU SAJU GEORGE SUSAN GEORGE GNNO 05-11-2000 919048890153 Indian OPEN SEAT

360601157 241746
P S PRITI 
SUDHA

PRASAN KUMAR 
MAHALI SUJATA BEHERA SCNO 12-08-2000 919437676565 Indian OPEN SEAT
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281203184 241778 ANJANA ROSE JAMES M O SHEEBA K V GNNO 28-04-2000 919846142543 Indian OPEN SEAT

220101119 241780
ANUSHKA 
VERMA

MADHU SUDAN 
VERMA

SUNITA MADHU 
SUDAN VERMA SCNO 30-10-2001 919724093222 Indian OPEN SEAT

460903456 241800
KANUPRIYA 
GAGRAI PRAHLAD GAGRAI ANJU GAGRAI STNO 12-12-1999 919435594504 Indian OPEN SEAT

270606510 241821
TANAVI P 
KULKARNI PRAMOD PRANITA GNNO 22-12-2000 919742046723 Indian OPEN SEAT

440829923 241828
SHASHANK 
SHEKHAR

CHANDRASHEKHA
R SAGARMATI SCNO 20-08-1998 917233076448 Indian OPEN SEAT

390337095 241838 KAMAL JEET
GOPAL LAL 
MEENA SUMITRA MEENA STNO 14-06-1999 919660114022 Indian OPEN SEAT

460800707 241840
SOHINI 
MONDAL

DEBABRATA 
MONDAL IRANI MONDAL SCNO 30-10-2001 918768378359 Indian OPEN SEAT

200148435 241851
ABHISHEK 
SINGH SHYAM LAL SINGH SUMAN SINGH SCNO 10-03-2000 919773848717 Indian OPEN SEAT

311102608 241853 SIDDHI SINGH AMOD REKHA GNNO 08-04-1999 918007759136 Indian OPEN SEAT

120504194 241868

TADEPALLI 
ESTHER 
SUHASINI

TADEPALLI DAVID 
RAJU TADEPALLI JYOTHI BCNO 28-08-2001 919951759701 Indian OPEN SEAT

200107022 241878 RITVIK BHATIA
RANDHIR KUMAR 
BHATIA BALVINDER KAUR GNNO 30-09-1999 917027376040 Indian OPEN SEAT

170102387 241901
MONIKA 
SHARMA

PURUSHOTTAM 
SHARMA POOJA SHARMA GNNO 04-07-1998 918964902429 Indian OPEN SEAT

420119591 241904
PERUMANDLA 
ASHRITHA

PERUMANDLA 
GNANESHWAR

PERUMANDLA 
SARITHA EWNO 06-11-2001 919290125001 Indian OPEN SEAT

300101104 241905
SHUBANI 
MASIH

SHAILENDRA 
MASIH PRATIMA MASIH GNNO 29-12-2000 917999320758 Indian OPEN SEAT

200102228 241916
ARCHANA 
SHARMA

CHANDARMANI 
SHARMA JAI SHREE DEVI GNNO 17-09-1999 918076266201 Indian OPEN SEAT
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411100651 241926 YASHARNI G R
RAVICHANDRA 
RAO G RADHAMMA J BCNO 17-08-2002 919159909704 Indian OPEN SEAT

311108014 241960
RAMTEKE 
SAKSHI ARUN ARUN RAMTEKE JYOTI SCNO 24-08-2000 919657801259 Indian OPEN SEAT

440803150 241965 MEHAK YADAV UPENDAR KUMAR ASHA YADAV BCNO 14-01-2001 919419210329 Indian OPEN SEAT

390510043 241973
KUMARI 
ILEENA NATH

INDRA KANTA 
NATH MINAKSHI NATH BCNO 19-08-2000 919518390365 Indian OPEN SEAT

281116068 241978
NANDHANA P 
PRATHAPAN R PRATHAPAN PREETHA C R BCNO 25-03-2000 919349379215 Indian OPEN SEAT

440304099 241983
SRISHTI 
HIRANI DINESH HIRANI SHILPI HIRANI GNNO 21-05-2000 919354413852 Indian OPEN SEAT

300302978 241989

AMAN 
KUMAR 
BHAGAT

CHANDER SAI 
LAKRA MAHENDRI BHAGAT STNO 25-10-1999 917987817603 Indian OPEN SEAT

311511716 241994

SWAPNIL 
PRAMOD 
KORDE PRAMOD KORDE SUNITA KORDE GNNO 07-11-2001 919823187293 Indian OPEN SEAT

420103745 241996
MORRI 
MEENAJA

MORRI 
HEMANTH 
KUMAR MORRI PADMA PRIYA BCNO 30-01-2002

655081063865
50 Indian OPEN SEAT

281102908 242018 ELMA RAJU ANDREWS RAJU JACQUILINE RAJU BCNO 09-05-2002 918547875579 NRI OPEN SEAT

200149436 242020
VANSHIKA 
BHONSLE BABBAR BHAN ARCHANA CHANCHAL SCNO 24-11-1999 919868424989 Indian OPEN SEAT

440600406 242022
DIVYANSHI 
AHIRWAR JAIRAM AHIRWAR

SHAKUNTALA 
AHIRWAR SCNO 26-06-2000 919450074830 Indian OPEN SEAT

441001292 242025 KRITI BANSAL AMIT BANSAL ANJU BANSAL GNNO 11-09-2001 919810327005 Indian OPEN SEAT

160105112 242029
WASIM 
AKRAM

TUFAIL 
MOHAMMAD NASEEM ANJUM STNO 09-06-2001 918278733500 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270406505 242036

VISHNU 
PRASHANTH 
REDDY S RAMANA REDDY S KRISHNA KUMARI BCNO 18-03-2001 917676633229 Indian OPEN SEAT

311802264 242041
TEJWANI 
PRACHI

HEMANT 
TEJWANI NAINA TEJWANI GNNO 05-01-2002 917045010071 Indian OPEN SEAT

220600848 242048

DAMINI 
PRAVINBHAI 
KHATRI

PRAVINBHAI 
KHATRI VIMLABEN KHATRI GNNO 05-12-2000 918511865875 Indian OPEN SEAT

440601145 242056 PRIYA VERMA KEDAR NATH ANITA VERMA SCNO 12-09-2000 919696876739 Indian OPEN SEAT

440802946 242057
REVANT 
KUMAR LATH PAWAN LATH PREETI LATH GNNO 09-07-2000 917007534728 Indian OPEN SEAT

230206466 242059
SHEFALI 
KATARIA

DAVINDER 
KATARIA JASWINDER KATARIA GNNO 12-11-1999 918826244726 Indian OPEN SEAT

281112519 242062 GOPIKA G S GOPAKUMAR SANDHYA GNNO 18-06-1999 919847252568 Indian OPEN SEAT

410906642 242063 NAVEENA V A ARUMUGAM V HEMA S SCNO 01-09-2000 919952251140 Indian OPEN SEAT

160102655 242064 MEGHNA NEGI SURESH KUMAR MUNNI DEVI STNO 02-05-2001 919459960224 Indian OPEN SEAT

380400357 242066
DIYA VIR 
KAUR THIND

RAJAN BIR SINGH 
THIND

GURINDER KAUR 
THIND GNNO 30-10-2001 919872221544 Indian OPEN SEAT

200127062 242095 HIMANI JITENDER ANITA GNNO 04-12-2001 919416935443 Indian OPEN SEAT

150227550 242104
MANANJAY 
KUMAR BINOD KUMAR INDU DEVI SCNO 15-08-1998 918470048937 Indian OPEN SEAT

160111174 242112 SHIVANI VIKARM RAKSHA BCNO 16-09-2000 919306413377 Indian OPEN SEAT
200124245 242117 GAURAV BRAHAM SINGH RAJESH SCNO 20-04-2000 918178119118 Indian OPEN SEAT
280308330 242128 A S APARNA ASHOK KUMAR SREE LATHA GNNO 05-09-2001 919074394552 Indian OPEN SEAT

140203280 242130
NAJNIN 
AHMED

NAYEEM UDDIN 
AHMED JAHIDA AHMED GNNO 03-07-1999 916000320381 Indian OPEN SEAT

460807209 242132 MANAV DAGA
MANOJ KUMAR 
DAGA MANALI DAGA GNNO 25-05-2001 919748921111 Indian OPEN SEAT
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460100084 242134
AVIGYAN 
CHATTERJEE

ASHIS KUMAR 
CHATTERJEE SANTA CHATTERJEE GNNO 11-10-2000 917890842106 Indian OPEN SEAT

200129798 242145 PRIYA BHARTI
RAJESH 
CHAUDHARY SUNITA GNNO 15-04-1997 919313049594 Indian OPEN SEAT

160107143 242153 AMIKSHA SONI PANKAJ SONI MONIKA SONI GNNO 12-09-2001 919418112152 Indian OPEN SEAT

460812383 242160 BRITIKA ROY
BIBEK RANJAN 
ROY MANJIMA ROY GNNO 17-09-2000 918617271532 Indian OPEN SEAT

311003157 242180

SHIVANI 
SURESHCHAN
DRA SHARMA

SURESH 
CHANDRA 
SHARMA

KALINDI SURESH 
SHARMA GNNO 21-09-1999 918600862679 Indian OPEN SEAT

380100503 242188
PRIYANKA 
BHAGAT SOHAN LAL NEELAM BHAGAT SCNO 05-11-2000 917888904648 Indian OPEN SEAT

440400703 242192 PRATEEKSHA
ARUN KUMAR 
PATARI SEEMA SCNO 19-07-1999 919971012910 Indian OPEN SEAT

280601826 242193
DHEERAJ 
SURESH SURESH KUMAR SHYLA BCNO 12-04-1999 919633228629 Indian OPEN SEAT

311305646 242194

DADHICH 
MAHIMA 
DUSHYANT

DUSHYANT 
DADHICH MANJULATA DADHICH EWNO 03-01-2002 918408990901 Indian OPEN SEAT

420123413 242215

MULUKURU 
GITHIKA 
REDDY

MULUKURU 
VENKATA 
RAMANA REDDY MULUKURU PRABHA EWNO 16-11-1999 919989119878 Indian OPEN SEAT

390308990 242222
MANU 
SHARMA

DILEEP KUMAR 
SHARMA SUNITA SHARMA GNNO 26-06-2001 919461663911 Indian OPEN SEAT

220901545 242226

PRANAMI 
DISHA 
MAVABHAI

PRANAMI 
MAVABHAI 
DEVABHAI

PRANAMI 
PREMILABEN 
MAVABHAI SCNO 06-09-2001 919624739841 Indian OPEN SEAT

130102675 242231
SANJANA 
KUMARI SANJAY THAKUR SULEKHA THAKUR BCNO 23-12-1999 919576234807 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420123116 242236 G JHANSI

GOVARDHANAGIR
I NARAYANA 
SWAMY G SRIDEVI BCNO 15-01-2002 919182360926 Indian OPEN SEAT

311104401 242240
AMRUTA 
DODKE HARISH DODKE DEEPALI DODKE GNNO 04-11-2001 918149169644 Indian OPEN SEAT

311125777 242244
APURVA 
GAJBHIYE VIJAY GAJBHIYE ARCHANA GAJBHIYE SCNO 15-10-2000 917720937616 Indian OPEN SEAT

280300982 242248 DIVYA JIJI
JIJI 
JANARDHANAN SHINY JIJI BCNO 07-06-2001 919846059477 Indian OPEN SEAT

311403680 242249 SNEHA SHIRKE
PRASHANT 
SHIRKE RAKHI SHIRKE GNNO 18-01-2001 919833608258 Indian OPEN SEAT

120407320 242254
ORCHU 
SRINIVAS

ORCHU 
NAGARAJA ORCHU MANJULA BCNO 25-12-2000 919110388163 Indian OPEN SEAT

410100958 242265 MANASWINI V

S 
VIJAYARAGHAVA
N LAKSHMI V GNNO 10-11-2001 919884053962 Indian OPEN SEAT

220102664 242292
AGNIVESH 
ACHARYA

RABINARAYAN 
ACHARYA SUCHETA NANDA GNNO 27-04-2000 919924585855 Indian OPEN SEAT

300307314 242307
DEVRAJ 
RATHORE

SHAMBHU DAYAL 
RATHORE MAMTA RATHORE BCNO 07-09-2002 917073769279 Indian OPEN SEAT

200137594 242308 VIKAS KUMAR
VIRENDRA 
PRASAD CHANDRAKALA DEVI SCNO 16-06-1999 919935684505 Indian OPEN SEAT

210103010 242318
ANA SERENA 
RODRIGUES

JESUS SAVIO 
RODRIGUES

MARIA VILIANA 
GRACIAS PEREIRA E 
RODRIGUES GNNO 15-09-2001 919822950758 Indian OPEN SEAT

311305839 242326

SANSKRUTI 
SANJAY 
MARATHE

SANJAY 
JAGANNATH 
MARATHE

ROHINI SANJAY 
MARATHE BCNO 28-12-2001 919421502770 Indian OPEN SEAT

230207849 242330 POORVA VIJAY KUMAR SARASWATI SCNO 11-03-2002 918059283888 Indian OPEN SEAT
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281101614 242339
SUBIN 
PRASAD S S B SIVAPRASAD SUJA R S GNNO 31-12-2001 919496394417 Indian OPEN SEAT

220701093 242340
GOKANI RITEN 
HITESHBHAI

HITESHBHAI 
GOKANI DIPTIBEN GOKANI GNNO 11-12-2001 917226855759 Indian OPEN SEAT

311125002 242341

ISMAIL 
ABDUR 
RAHMAN

MOHAMMED 
JAMEEL AHMED ASEFA ANJUM BCNO 20-12-2000 917768881707 Indian OPEN SEAT

311000708 242352
MUKHILA 
MUTHURAJ MUTHURAJ MEENA GNNO 28-10-2000 919372842886 Indian OPEN SEAT

240201310 242355
MOHMMAD 
BILAL IFTEKHAR AMEEN TABASSUM BCNO 13-01-1999 918894407612 Indian OPEN SEAT

200140349 242359 SANIB RAZA ASIM ALI KHALIDA PARVEEN GNNO 18-08-1999 919997199927 Indian OPEN SEAT

280100770 242362
VISHNU K 
NAMBOOTHIRI

V KESAVAN 
NAMBOOTHIRI GEETHA S GNNO 05-04-2001 919447206031 Indian OPEN SEAT

420129258 242394
JATIN RAI 
VOHRA NITIN RAI VOHRA RAKHI VOHRA GNNO 17-12-2001 919848141481 Indian OPEN SEAT

440805702 242397
PRANJALI 
SINHA

BASANT KUMAR 
SINHA BABITA SINHA GNNO 23-07-1998 918935007772 Indian OPEN SEAT

390102597 242414
PRABJOT 
SINGH RAJINDER SINGH PARMJEET KOUR SCNO 12-06-2000 919622224972 Indian OPEN SEAT

460805547 242420 RAJARSHI DAS
RAMKRISHNA 
DAS BEAUTY DAS SCNO 11-05-2000 919831051095 Indian OPEN SEAT

140102185 242427
SHUBHANGI 
DAS GAUTAM DAS MAITREYEE DAS SCNO 03-02-2000 917086691715 Indian OPEN SEAT

200109737 242433
UPASANA 
ANAND SUNDER ANAND KAMLESH ANAND SCNO 03-02-2001 919354069112 Indian OPEN SEAT

440600821 242443
SOMYA 
KHOEYA

RAJESH KUMAR 
KHOEYA REKHA KHOEYA SCNO 22-10-1999 919717019695 Indian OPEN SEAT

440600670 242445
HIMANSHU 
DOHARE

SHEEL BABU 
DOHARE SUNITA DOHARE SCNO 28-02-1998 919616926702 Indian OPEN SEAT
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410906024 242450 KIRUTHIKA G GOBU UMAMAGESWARI BCNO 01-09-2001 919443290298 Indian OPEN SEAT

120403528 242455
IRUDAYARAJ 
LILLY SHILPA S IRUDAYA RAJ I FLORA RANI BCNO 11-10-2001 919966416593 Indian OPEN SEAT

390361625 242456
SOHIT KUMAR 
JANGIR

MANGE LAL 
JANGIR ARUNA JANGIR BCNO 28-06-1999 918107739700 Indian OPEN SEAT

270216977 242471
DEEPIKA 
DARIYAL

GOBARDHAN 
SINGH BIMLA DEVI STNO 03-03-2001 919739188577 Indian OPEN SEAT

281103359 242480
GOURI 
BABURAJ SR BABURAJ ANILA J BABU SCNO 16-06-2001 919447750938 Indian OPEN SEAT

200119972 242481
DEEPIKA 
MALLICK

RAMAN KUMAR 
MALLICK SUDHA MALLICK GNNO 15-10-2001 919910817080 Indian OPEN SEAT

440401741 242484
ANJALI 
CHOUDHARY RAJEEV KUMAR RAMA SINGH BCNO 21-11-1998 917982577847 Indian OPEN SEAT

411201024 242485 DHILIP S SELVARAJ P VIJAYALAKSHMI S BCNO 01-07-2001 919486160653 Indian OPEN SEAT

410123098 242493

LALITHADITHY
A 
BOOCHANDRA
N

T S 
BOOCHANDRAN M SHYAMALA DEVI GNNO 22-01-2002 919952959136 Indian OPEN SEAT

200138588 242494
MOHIB MOHD 
KHAN

MOHD AFZAL 
KHAN SHAISTA BCNO 08-12-1998 919899429921 Indian OPEN SEAT

280603562 242505 VENI RAJ K VINOD RAJ V SINDHU BCNO 28-05-2000 918086757137 Indian OPEN SEAT

440400025 242508
DOLLY 
SHARMA LALIT SHARMA VIVECHANA SHARMA GNNO 06-12-2002 917042627816 Indian OPEN SEAT

260202114 242519

SAURAV 
KUMAR 
SHARMA

RAJESH KUMAR 
SHARMA BINDU SHARMA BCNO 21-04-2000 919771823730 Indian OPEN SEAT

160110095 242526
SHIVANI 
KOUNDAL DHARAM PAL NEETA DEVI SCNO 14-11-1999 918264530112 Indian OPEN SEAT

200104634 242527 FARHA NAZ
SHARAFAT 
HUSSAIN RESHMA BCNO 15-08-2000 917290967960 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270223394 242552 INDU B S
SREERAMAREDDY 
 B N MANJULA R BCNO 11-03-2000 919036042803 Indian OPEN SEAT

370100486 242553
AMRITHA 
VARSHINI T TAMILSELVAN S SUJATHA T BCNO 04-10-2001 919443073937 Indian OPEN SEAT

411301438 242560
LEXMI 
ABHIRAMI M MUTHIAH S THAMBIRATTI R BCNO 21-12-2001 919150269278 Indian OPEN SEAT

170306035 242567 PAKHI VERMA SANTOSH VERMA MADHU VERMA BCNO 13-03-1997 919826194266 Indian OPEN SEAT

270226906 242595
ROSHNI 
GANESH KR GANESH SONIA GANESH GNNO 20-07-2001 919845218324 Indian OPEN SEAT

390514680 242596 LUSI KUMARI VISHNU MAHTO SHYAMA DEVI BCNO 11-02-1997 919785825375 Indian OPEN SEAT

120513692 242599
GADDE 
KAARUNYA

GADDE RAVI 
KUMAR GADDE SASI KALA SCNO 16-05-2002 919248011559 Indian OPEN SEAT

280303145 242645
JEFF K 
GEEMON GEEMON JOSEPH NIMMI GEEMON GNNO 12-08-2001 919539703492 Indian OPEN SEAT

220906339 242650
HARSHIL 
PARMAR

KANUBHAI 
PARMAR KALPANABEN PARMAR SCNO 07-11-2001 919925112379 Indian OPEN SEAT

390100501 242656
KAUSTUBH 
VIJAY KAMAL VIJAY SHALU VIJAY GNNO 02-09-2000 917727024908 Indian OPEN SEAT

220403188 242658

LIMBACHIYA 
HARSH 
RAJESHKUMAR

PARMAR 
RAJESHKUMAR PARMAR LATABEN BCNO 18-08-2001 919825288236 Indian OPEN SEAT

281203614 242661
SARANG 
SIVARAM SIVARAMAN A C SHILJI P V SCNO 12-12-2000 919496455378 Indian OPEN SEAT

281110926 242672 LEKSHMI I S SREEKUMAR B K R INDIRA BCNO 07-09-2000 919447752211 Indian OPEN SEAT

300402051 242687
SHILPA 
SARKAR

SHUSHEN 
KUMAR SARKAR KALPANA SARKAR SCNO 10-11-2000 917247016771 Indian OPEN SEAT

160115642 242689
SUKHMANPRE
ET SINGH JASPAL SINGH TARLOCHAN KAUR BCNO 05-02-2001 916283576910 Indian OPEN SEAT

150205344 242697 SAUMYA SUBHIM SHARMA ANUBHA SHARMA GNNO 07-06-2000 919431882114 Indian OPEN SEAT
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200131923 242763
MANAV 
KHANGARAUT SHEKHAR SINGH SUNITA SINGH GNNO 31-10-2000 917042774025 Indian OPEN SEAT

410113767 242765
DAMODHARA
N R RAJA S SUMATHRA R BCNO 23-10-2001 919841375662 Indian OPEN SEAT

360600537 242795 SHEETAL NAIK UTTAM NAIK SAILA NAIK SCNO 13-07-2000 919439209719 Indian OPEN SEAT

170101485 242798 PRITI THAKUR SHAMBHU SINGH UMENDI DEVI STNO 11-08-1999 919993307220 Indian OPEN SEAT

440507731 242805
MOHD ALI 
ARIF ABBASI

ATAULLAH 
ABBASI

UMME KULSUM 
DANISH GNNO 04-01-2000 919519339873 Indian OPEN SEAT

410203656 242807 NIKALYA R S SENTHILKUMAR N RAJALAKSHMI R BCNO 25-12-2000 919488404006 Indian OPEN SEAT

420103244 242812
THAMANNAG
ARI SRIDHAR

THAMANNAGARI 
LAXMAN

THAMANNAGARI 
NAGAMANI BCNO 02-08-2002 919666616851 Indian OPEN SEAT

420201982 242825
SAMEER 
AHMED KHAN

NASEEM AHMED 
KHAN INTHIAZ FATHIMA BCNO 16-11-2000 918309742664 Indian OPEN SEAT

281202761 242826

HANAN 
HAFEES 
HAFEES 
MOHAMED

HAFEES 
MOHAMED 
KADUNGOTHAIL NASEEMA HAFEES BCNO 30-11-2000 917592098717 Indian OPEN SEAT

310203250 242833

RUSHABH 
DEVENDRA 
RANKA

DEVENDRA 
RANKA

KANCHAN DEVENDRA 
RANKA EWNO 22-07-2000 917796301617 Indian OPEN SEAT

120511135 242836

THOLUMU 
MOUNIKA 
LAKSHMI

THOLUMU RAMA 
KRISHNA THOLUMU USHA RANI BCNO 28-03-2000 918125725557 Indian OPEN SEAT

420115776 242841
PATHLAVATH 
RAGHU P SHANKAR P LAKSHMI STNO 03-06-2000 919133418497 Indian OPEN SEAT
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410800205 242845 RETHANYAA E ELANGOVAN P THANGAMANI E BCNO 12-01-2001 919363021316 Indian OPEN SEAT

440310277 242850
MOHAMMAD 
SOHAIB

MOHAMMAD 
NAIEM RAKHSHINDA BANO BCNO 06-09-1999 919045424073 Indian OPEN SEAT

410800447 242857
TAMILSELVAN 
K KARUNAKARAN T MALARKODI K BCNO 14-04-2001 918489549680 Indian OPEN SEAT

440706999 242870 YASH GAUTAM K C GAUTAM MEENA GAUTAM SCNO 10-09-1998 919451547694 Indian OPEN SEAT

140208820 242872
MEHZEBIN 
ISLAM BAIG

FAKHRUL ISLAM 
BAIG NAZMUN NEHAR GNNO 11-02-1998 919954367377 Indian OPEN SEAT

120504580 242873

CHANDAVOLU 
RAMA 
CHANDRA 
PRASAD

CHANDAVOLU 
BHANU PRASAD

CHANDAVOLU RAMA 
LAKSHMI SCNO 10-10-2000 918106517279 Indian OPEN SEAT

420129814 242874 MD SALMAN MD DOULATH SERAJ FATHIMA GNNO 01-01-2000 919573584656 Indian OPEN SEAT

311300418 242875

PATIL 
KAUSHAL 
KUNDAN KUNDAN LALITA BCNO 29-10-1999 919373285843 Indian OPEN SEAT

460805209 242876
ANULEKHA 
MUKHERJEE

SUBRATA 
MUKHERJEE ANINDITA MUKHERJEE GNNO 01-09-1999 918013149264 Indian OPEN SEAT

420118324 242881

PATHLOTH 
VAISHNAVI 
RATHOD KASINATH YAMUNABAI STNO 08-07-2002 919494399907 Indian OPEN SEAT

170202884 242901
CHANDNI 
SIDAR

MADAN SUNDAR 
SIDAR MITHILA SIDAR STNO 06-07-1999 918770684326 Indian OPEN SEAT

440814431 242908
NAHID 
MUSTAKEEM

MOHD 
MUSTAKEEM HASHMI BEGUM BCNO 08-01-1998 917068917806 Indian OPEN SEAT

420203468 242916
VARKOLU 
AKHILA

VARKOLU 
THIRUPATHI VARKOLU RAJITHA BCNO 11-02-2000 918074420057 Indian OPEN SEAT

410607404 242920
KOTHAI 
NACHIYAR S

SARAVANA 
MUTHU T JEGADEESWARI J BCNO 18-11-1999 919486162784 Indian OPEN SEAT
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460100294 242924 ATHIYA SEN AJIT KUMAR SEN PARBATI SEN BCNO 26-09-1999 917605881753 Indian OPEN SEAT

420302478 242925
SOLANKI 
ESWAR SINGH MANGAL SINGH PINKU BCNO 11-12-1999 919010423313 Indian OPEN SEAT

120502495 242945
VAIDADI 
PRAMEELA

VAIDADI 
DHARMA RAO

VAIDADI 
NUKARATHNAM BCNO 04-03-2000 918919994363 Indian OPEN SEAT

160101146 242949 ADITI RATHI RAMESH RATHI ANU RATHI GNNO 02-04-2002 919416013331 Indian OPEN SEAT

200121643 242955 MEGHA ROHTASH KUMAR SANGITA RANI SCNO 09-04-1998 918383903719 Indian OPEN SEAT

390503692 242961 YUKTA TIWARI
AVNESH KUMAR 
TIWARI RASHMI TIWARI GNNO 10-08-2000 918078153319 Indian OPEN SEAT

280701486 242964 CHAITHRA M S SAJI M K GEETHA V R STNO 04-02-2001 919495923127 Indian OPEN SEAT

120506168 242969

KOYYURU 
KRANTHI 
KIRAN

KOYYURU 
MANIKYALA RAO KOYYURU JYOSNA SCNO 25-06-2001 918179212920 Indian OPEN SEAT

420128480 242970
LAVUDYA 
SNEHA

LAVUDYA RAJU 
NAYAK LAVUDYA SONA BAI STNO 18-07-2000 919441701178 Indian OPEN SEAT

270811990 242989
YOGESHWARI 
G GANGADHAR K P NAGARATHNA H B BCNO 07-09-2000 919008929304 Indian OPEN SEAT

390302432 242993
ISHIKA 
JARWAL

RAJ KUMAR 
JARWAL MANJU JARWAL SCNO 25-05-2000 917597789826 Indian OPEN SEAT

410801908 243004 PRAKASH B BALAKRISHNAN ANANTHAVALLI SCNO 05-09-2000 918110891034 Indian OPEN SEAT

311405118 243018

NAUSHABA 
NAUSHAD 
SAYYED

NAUSHAD 
JAHANGIR 
SAYYED

FARZANA NAUSHAD 
SAYYED EWNO 25-07-2000 919619040635 Indian OPEN SEAT

300307836 243037
ANKIT 
SOLANKI

BHAGWAN 
SINGH SOLANKI REKHA SOLANKI STNO 02-08-1999

525073890152
50 Indian OPEN SEAT

410801578 243040
SANATHANA 
KUMARAN S G SANKARA RAJ

C CHANDRIKA KOTHAI 
DEVI BCNO 21-12-2001 918428715665 Indian OPEN SEAT
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260305819 243042
MINAL 
BHAGAT

SURENDRA 
BHAGAT RAJNI BHAGAT STNO 22-03-1995 917061151389 Indian OPEN SEAT

270605380 243047 RAKSHITA D R D RAJAPPA D SOUBHAGYA STNO 13-02-2001 919731668437 Indian OPEN SEAT

220101587 243049
SIDDHARTH 
PACHORI

PANKAJ KUMAR 
PACHORI DHANLAXMI PACHORI GNNO 29-11-2001 919660939641 Indian OPEN SEAT

120500566 243057

MULLU 
SHALEM 
SUNDER

MULLU SUNDER 
SINGH MULLU SHARON GNNO 01-11-2000 919704374702 Indian OPEN SEAT

260101034 243061 KAJAL BHAGAT JSR BHAGAT FULMANI BHAGAT STNO 02-12-1999 916200470072 Indian OPEN SEAT

460903414 243062 RAHUL SAH
ARUN KUMAR 
SAH SABITA SAH BCNO 30-09-1999 919641601234 Indian OPEN SEAT

410112610 243070 NIHAARIKA M MURALI HARIPRIYA BCNO 02-10-2000 919952042590 Indian OPEN SEAT

281002718 243076
SURYA 
KRISHNA K

KRISHNANKUTTY 
K VIJAYAM C SCNO 16-05-2000 919744703697 Indian OPEN SEAT

120605819 243077
BODDU 
SILOAM BODDU KUMAR BODDU JYOTHI BCNO 12-10-2000 919573241947 Indian OPEN SEAT

460816115 243084
IMMANUEL 
TAMANG KIRAN TAMANG DEENA TAMANG STNO 25-12-1999 916290509896 Indian OPEN SEAT

410110841 243087 ANGEL G
GOERGE JOSEPH 
V CELINE GEORGE G BCNO 31-12-1998 918270298544 Indian OPEN SEAT

411205761 243089 A MADAVAN N ARIVANANDAN A KAYALVIZHI BCNO 23-10-2000 919442664443 Indian OPEN SEAT

281107467 243093
RESHMI S 
GOPAN GOPAKUMAR S L SIVAKUMARI A N SCNO 13-06-2000 919387943115 Indian OPEN SEAT

270239780 243101
AYESHA 
NOORAIN A ARIF AHMED MAHABOOB BI BCNO 30-06-2001 919901855181 Indian OPEN SEAT

280809221 243105
ASWATHY 
VINOD VINOD KUMAR V JIJU J KRISHNAN SCNO 14-09-2000 919447337501 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120606623 243114
LACHIREDDY 
DEEPIKA

LACHIREDDY 
VEERA VENKATA 
SATYANARAYANA

LACHIREDDY 
RAMADEVI SCNO 03-08-2000 919502771854 Indian OPEN SEAT

281210376 243118
ASWATHY 
VIJAY K VIJAYAN K RAJITHA BCNO 09-03-2000 918943146396 Indian OPEN SEAT

311108530 243125
ANUSHKA 
RATNAPARKHI

MAHESH 
RATNAPARKHI

SNIGDHA 
RATNAPARKHI SCNO 28-01-2000 919145599167 Indian OPEN SEAT

420502204 243126
AMGOTH 
RAJESHWARI AMGOTH SRINU AMGOTH SAROJANA STNO 16-04-2000 919618716526 Indian OPEN SEAT

120511234 243137
BHUKYA 
ADARSHA BHUKYA RAJA

BHUKYA RAJYA 
LAKSHMI STNO 06-07-2002 919705542994 Indian OPEN SEAT

311123923 243147

OJASVI 
NISHANT 
JANBANDHU

NISHANT 
JANBANDHU DIMPLE JANBANDHU SCNO 07-10-2001 919850050951 Indian OPEN SEAT

220600493 243150 GYAN SUDHA
ARVIND KUMAR 
MANDAL PRAMILA DEVI BCNO 05-10-1996 917004030519 Indian OPEN SEAT

390503524 243159
TANYA 
PARIHAR

DHARMENDRA 
PARIHAR SEEMA PARIHAR EWNO 28-11-1998 916397156080 Indian OPEN SEAT

390510339 243165 PRIYA KUMARI
RUPESH KUMAR 
JHA ABHILASHA JHA EWNO 03-03-1999 916205060692 Indian OPEN SEAT

270223054 243169
TOSHAN 
HARISH KV HARISH VAISHALI MR SCNO 21-08-2001 919845014743 Indian OPEN SEAT

420114860 243172 A AMULYA A VENKATAIAH A NIRMALA SCNO 06-10-2000 918466065359 Indian OPEN SEAT
270709917 243176 NEHA K M VEERAIAH K M GAYATHRI S M EWNO 24-10-2001 918105841691 Indian OPEN SEAT

120507925 243179

BUDURI 
LAKSHMI 
MOUNIKA

BUDURI 
SRINIVASA RAO

BUDURI 
NAGESWARAMMA STNO 07-01-1999 919866598919 Indian OPEN SEAT
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410604036 243183
MERLINCHELL
A A AROCKIYADASS S AMUTHA A BCNO 15-07-2002 919360592931 Indian OPEN SEAT

120512749 243218
NALLAMOTHU 
HARSHITHA

NALLAMOTHU 
SURESH

NALLAMOTHU 
SWARUPA RANI SCNO 23-09-2000 919494320727 Indian OPEN SEAT

380300983 243224 RAJBIR KAUR
SATWINDER 
SINGH CHARANJIT KAUR GNNO 15-02-1999 919779319335 Indian OPEN SEAT

281201660 243237 SRI NIDHI V VETRISELVAN V AMUDHA V A BCNO 23-11-2000 919500262300 Indian OPEN SEAT

130100069 243241 KOJ KARLUNG KOJ TARANG KOJ MEENA STNO 02-03-2001 918729814881 Indian OPEN SEAT

311000953 243248

JONWAL 
HARSHWARDH
AN LAXMAN

LAXMAN GOVIND 
JONWAL

SUNITA LAXMAN 
JONWAL SCNO 05-12-2001 919322509197 Indian OPEN SEAT

130102381 243254 SAMPI ROMIN GASAM ROMIN SHIBOM ROMIN STNO 17-06-2000 918837282889 Indian OPEN SEAT

390312167 243267
KINSHUL 
PANWAR RAJESH KUMAR SHARMILA PANWAR SCNO 24-08-2000 917023859909 Indian OPEN SEAT

311104986 243270

VAISHNAVI 
DIGAMBAR 
BALKI DIGAMBAR MEGHA BCNO 21-11-2000 919420968788 Indian OPEN SEAT

200114224 243275 TULSI GUPTA
RAMA SHANKAR 
GUPTA HEMLATA GUPTA GNNO 23-10-1999 918076509140 Indian OPEN SEAT

420127461 243278
RAMAVATH 
SNEHA RAMAVATH BASI

RAMAVATH VIJAYA 
LAXMI STNO 09-05-2001 919703809349 Indian OPEN SEAT

270215952 243281 PREETHI K P PRAKASH SARADHA BCNO 10-06-2000 919945176640 Indian OPEN SEAT

280603859 243291
ARSHA B 
CHANDRAN CHANDRA BABU R BRUKLIN V B SCNO 04-03-1999 917909295722 Indian OPEN SEAT

220803119 243293

TRIVEDI 
NAMYA 
HARSHAL

TRIVEDI 
HARSHAL ASHOK

TRIVEDI MITA 
HARSHAL GNNO 19-01-2001 919925006923 Indian OPEN SEAT
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410108475 243300
MERLIN 
SNEGHA C CHAKARAVARTHI LATHA EWNO 30-08-2000 919840612309 Indian OPEN SEAT

441001275 243307 ASMA BANO
HAFIZ SAUD 
AHMED FIRDOUS JAHAN GNNO 05-11-1997 919634296528 Indian OPEN SEAT

410605049 243309

K G V 
SHANMUGA 
SHRI VIDHYA

K S GOKULNATH 
PREMCHAND T S VARALAKSHMI GNNO 31-05-2002 919843263434 Indian OPEN SEAT

300309091 243312
SUHANI 
SHARMA KSHITIJ SHARMA JAISHREE SHARMA BCNO 14-11-2001 919039557500 Indian OPEN SEAT

270219961 243315
ADITYA DEV 
ANAND N S DEVANANDA SUMANA B S GNNO 08-03-2001 919449633447 Indian OPEN SEAT

281210890 243317 SANDRA K R RENAJITH K K KRISHNAKUMARI E S SCNO 15-02-2000 919656564394 Indian OPEN SEAT

390517000 243318 SAMRIDHI SUKDEO PASWAN KUMARI LAXMI DEVI SCNO 16-01-1997 919557675898 Indian OPEN SEAT

420115597 243338
RAJA DEVIKA 
NAGA RANI R JAYA RAM R ANURADHA DEVI BCNO 28-05-2001 918331851089 Indian OPEN SEAT

311117231 243349
SEJAL 
MAHAJAN

SANJAY 
MAHAJAN JAYA MAHAJAN SCNO 06-07-1999 919890404270 Indian OPEN SEAT

280501222 243357 AKHILA S NAIR SOMARAJ A VANAJA K V GNNO 24-02-2000 919846584040 Indian OPEN SEAT

460816095 243359
SUBHADEEP 
DAS CHANDAN DAS CHANDANA DAS SCNO 18-10-2000 917449362835 Indian OPEN SEAT

120105934 243367

NENAVATH 
TARAKNATH 
NAIK

NENAVATH 
MOHAN NAIK

NENAVATH LAKSHMI 
DEVI STNO 07-08-2002 919491526259 Indian OPEN SEAT

420202826 243370
ATHRAM 
DIVYA SRI ATHRAM LINGU ATHRAM JAYAMALA STNO 28-08-2000 919490137868 Indian OPEN SEAT

460808926 243371
NAIRITA 
SAMAJPATI

RATHINDRA 
NATH SAMAJPATI NANDITA SAMAJPATI SCNO 08-04-2001 918902638988 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280405784 243373 SRUTHI P PRABHAKARAN P DAISY PRABHAKARAN BCNO 16-02-2000 919447641480 Indian OPEN SEAT

380303190 243375
PARAG 
KHOSLA RAMAN KHOSLA ANJU KHOSLA GNNO 24-07-2001 919814650965 Indian OPEN SEAT

281107094 243390
ARYA 
CHANDRAN G

JINACHANDRAN 
NAIR V GEETHA KUMARI V GNNO 21-04-2000 919961872329 Indian OPEN SEAT

411406637 243397 GAYATHRI Y YUVARAJ D NIRMALA G BCNO 18-10-2000 919655182729 Indian OPEN SEAT

190100488 243400

TANDEL 
HRUTILKUMAR 
 
MANOJKUMA
R MANOJKUMAR PANNABEN BCNO 28-07-2001 919727176261 Indian OPEN SEAT

270223968 243407 K B BINDU
K BHASKAR 
REDDY K SUBBA LAKSHMI BCNO 02-11-2000 919741685712 Indian OPEN SEAT

410113168 243414 MIRUTHULA T THANIGASALAM T VISHNUPRIYA T GNNO 03-12-2001 919500079702 Indian OPEN SEAT

120600478 243457
MUNUKUTLA 
SITARAM

MUNUKUTLA SRK 
SRINIVASA 
PRASAD

MUNUKUTLA SRI 
LAKSHMI GNNO 06-12-2000 919676931414 Indian OPEN SEAT

120405644 243458 DEEPIKA V V CHIRANJEEVI V KABILA BCNO 04-06-2002 918110815010 Indian OPEN SEAT

311008581 243473 OJAS JADHAV NAYAN JADHAV SMITA JADHAV SCNO 25-11-2001 917039542818 Indian OPEN SEAT
440901191 243477 NISHA SINGH RANJEET SINGH SUSHMA SINGH SCNO 22-08-1995 919719145056 Indian OPEN SEAT

390318300 243483
CHIRAG 
CHOUDHARY RAJENDER SINGH SHARDA CHOUDHARY BCNO 20-08-2002 918529449801 Indian OPEN SEAT

460811750 243499 PRERNA JHA
RABINDRA 
KUMAR JHA SANGITA KUMARI JHA GNNO 20-11-1999 919477228230 Indian OPEN SEAT

150215969 243504 MAHE PARAH MD FAIZ SHAHDA KHATOON GNNO 10-02-2001 917992269287 Indian OPEN SEAT
450102668 243508 ANJALI JOSHI HC JOSHI CHAMPA JOSHI GNNO 03-03-2001 917310720393 Indian OPEN SEAT
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440700769 243535 KAVYA GUPTA
MUKESH 
CHANDR GUPTA KANCHAN GUPTA BCNO 20-11-1998 919140980529 Indian OPEN SEAT

311801834 243539

KADLAS 
ANGELA 
DILRAJ DILRAJ KADLAS ALKA SCNO 25-02-2000 917875736504 Indian OPEN SEAT

441104252 243543
SHAFAQUE 
AMIN AZMAT AMIN ZARINA AKHTAR BCNO 26-07-2001 919838635647 Indian OPEN SEAT

200133825 243557
SWASTI 
RAWAT

ASHOK SINGH 
RAWAT NEETA RAWAT GNNO 14-03-2000 919899024287 Indian OPEN SEAT

300201920 243559
MANAV 
GUPTA SANJAY GUPTA EKTA GUPTA GNNO 06-12-2001 919425743304 Indian OPEN SEAT

360412861 243569
SIBRAJ 
HANSDAH

BHAGMAT 
HANSDAH SUBHASINI HANSDAH STNO 29-11-2001 919348442678 Indian OPEN SEAT

410122214 243583 S K NAVEEN P SATISH KUMAR S KALPANA BCNO 05-02-2002 917550120427 Indian OPEN SEAT

281208687 243593
YADHUKRISHN
A K

KRISHNAKUMAR 
K SAVITHRI E V SCNO 02-08-2000 919645285638 Indian OPEN SEAT

220905196 243595

UPADHYAY 
VISHAL 
JAYKUMAR

JAYKUMAR 
BHANUPRASAD 
UPADHYAY SARYUBEN GNNO 31-08-2002 919913117906 Indian OPEN SEAT

390507159 243598
SHWETA 
KARKI

MANOJ KUMAR 
KARKI MADHURI KARKI GNNO 12-01-2000 919435000308 Indian OPEN SEAT

120503249 243605
KORLIMARLA 
PRAVALLIKA

KORLIMARLA 
BABU RAO

KORLIMARLA 
MADHUMATHI BCNO 22-07-2001 919247172227 Indian OPEN SEAT

270103483 243607
SITWAT IFRAH 
I BETGERI ILAHI SADAT PARVEEN BCNO 07-04-2000 919731973125 Indian OPEN SEAT

270227828 243610
SINDHU 
VENKATESH R VENKATESH ANUPAMA VENKATESH GNNO 14-05-2001 917348808337 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420103861 243616

THANNEERU 
VENKAT 
VAMSHI 
KRISHNA

THANNEERU 
YEDUKONDALU THANNEERU LAXMI BCNO 11-08-2000 919912559787 Indian OPEN SEAT

420102600 243619
BHUKYA 
LATHA BHUKYA PAKIRA BHUKYA MEENA STNO 01-01-2001 919100261130 Indian OPEN SEAT

390402109 243621
HEMLATA 
SINGH JABBAR SINGH SAROJ KUNWAR GNNO 01-02-2000 919784926401 Indian OPEN SEAT

270236760 243633
SHREYA N 
BHAT

SADASHIVA BHAT 
N VARIJA N EWNO 14-01-2000 919482578582 Indian OPEN SEAT

230203234 243649
SRISHTI 
SRIVASTAVA SUDHIR KUMAR NEELAM SRIVASTAVA GNNO 31-12-1998 919717005529 Indian OPEN SEAT

410122373 243653
SAHANA A 
SELVAN ANBU S BALAN JOTHIRLATHA J GNNO 18-06-2001 919444518018 NRI OPEN SEAT

120402278 243656

ANNARAPU 
SUDEEPTHI 
NAIDU

ANNARAPU 
NARASIMHULU 
NAIDU A VARALAKSHMI GNNO 23-08-2002 919490360277 Indian OPEN SEAT

410105708 243661 ANISHA T
THANIGAISELVAM 
 S ANURADHA T BCNO 19-10-2000 919566205360 Indian OPEN SEAT

270212012 243665

BONAM SAI 
LAKSHMI 
MANYA

BONAM 
VENKATAIAH BONAM ANURADHA GNNO 10-08-2002 919885049985 Indian OPEN SEAT

280103811 243667
ANJU 
KRISHNAN V K

KRISHNA KUMAR 
V P SHAILAJA KUMARI P S GNNO 27-06-2001 919496990523 Indian OPEN SEAT

120404081 243675

TETWALE 
ZAFEERA 
SIDDIQA

TETWALE 
BASHEER AHMED

TETWALE RAHATH 
JAHAN BCNO 03-11-2001 918309619467 Indian OPEN SEAT

420122407 243690
YEKOLLUNIHA
RIKA YEKOLLUHARISH YEKOLLUSWAPNA GNNO 26-05-2002 919177610429 Indian OPEN SEAT

200109149 243691
ABHISHEK 
MOHAPATRA

CHITTARANJAN 
MOHAPATRA SAREETA MOHAPATRA GNNO 22-07-2000 917011158143 Indian OPEN SEAT
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260100647 243698
PREETI 
KUMARI

BHAGIRATH 
RAJAK LAXMI RAJAK SCNO 28-05-2000 917717797040 Indian OPEN SEAT

280605044 243726 SHETRA SHAJI A G SHAJI S SARITHA BCNO 15-05-2000 919446122927 Indian OPEN SEAT

150243383 243732 NIDHI AVINASH KUMAR CHANDA KUMARI SCNO 09-12-1998 919065060949 Indian OPEN SEAT

440716550 243735
BALGOVIND 
RAV SURESH RAM VIMALA DEVI SCNO 04-04-1990 918765796452 Indian OPEN SEAT

160106259 243751 AARTI RANI RADHEY SHYAM ASHA RANI SCNO 03-06-2001 919056640030 Indian OPEN SEAT

220201064 243769

LEKSHMI 
GIRISHKUMAR 
MAKWANA

GIRISHKUMAR 
LALLUBHAI 
MAKWANA

USHARAJANI 
GIRISHKUMAR 
MAKWANA SCNO 28-03-2001 919998595614 Indian OPEN SEAT

390504404 243770
ABHINITI 
JOHARI DHEERAJ JOHARI SHWETA SAXENA GNNO 08-05-2001 918003390165 Indian OPEN SEAT

460102617 243791 AINDRILA DAS ABHIJIT DAS MAHUA DAS GNNO 21-12-2000
353698304835
36 Indian OPEN SEAT

311005587 243794
SIDRAH RAEES 
ANSARI RAEES FARHAT BCNO 16-09-2000 919819701738 Indian OPEN SEAT

311404341 243801
NIKHIL 
LONDHE

CHANDRASHEKHA
R LONDHE REKHA LONDHE SCNO 29-10-2000 919769632244 Indian OPEN SEAT

221000152 243806

KAPADI 
DHRUVI 
MANOJBHAI

KAPADI 
MANOJBHAI 
NAVINCHANDRA

KAPADI DEENABEN 
MANOJBHAI BCNO 17-06-2000 919879952371 Indian OPEN SEAT

440503497 243811 SAMAR SINGH SURESH SINGH MADHU SINGH GNNO 26-05-1999 917985448141 Indian OPEN SEAT

220600572 243812

CHAUHAN 
ISHA 
RAJESHKUMAR

RAJESHKUMAR 
CHAUHAN

BHAVIKABEN 
CHAUHAN BCNO 11-11-2000 919484660088 Indian OPEN SEAT
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440103010 243816
PRATIBHA 
GAUTAM

SURESH 
CHANDRA VIRMA GAUTAM SCNO 20-10-2000 918218091376 Indian OPEN SEAT

170303067 243832
KHUSHBOO 
GUPTA

BRIJ KISHORE 
GUPTA REKHA GUPTA BCNO 17-11-1999 919399032220 Indian OPEN SEAT

390510194 243843
RITIKA 
VIJAYVERGIYA RAKESH VIJAY BEENA VIJAY GNNO 30-03-2000 918764419434 Indian OPEN SEAT

380200640 243853
LUVNOOR 
KAUR

AMANDEEP 
SINGH AMANPREET KAUR GNNO 31-01-2001 919855423070 Indian OPEN SEAT

160103478 243860
SAKSHI 
SHARMA

KRISHAN 
SHARMA NEELAM SHARMA GNNO 17-11-2000 919417266453 Indian OPEN SEAT

390400585 243871
PREETY 
GEHLOT JORA SINGH ASHA RANI SCNO 31-03-1999 919023439760 Indian OPEN SEAT

200138727 243878
NUPUR 
CHANANA ARUN RITU GNNO 31-10-2000 919896629118 Indian OPEN SEAT

390312796 243882

GANESH 
KUMAR 
JAGENDRA 
SAHU JAGENDRA SAHU ENDREKHA BCNO 30-09-1994 917300374601 Indian OPEN SEAT

270707225 243887

LAMEESA 
FATIMA 
MULLA

ABBUBAKAR 
MULLA RAHEEMA MULLA GNNO 09-01-2001 917899924214 Indian OPEN SEAT

230201379 243893 ADITI MALIK PARDEEP KUMAR MUKESH GNNO 02-01-1999 917419120924 Indian OPEN SEAT

410401756 243899 INDUMATHI B BASKER C YAMUNA B BCNO 06-07-2002 919444149558 Indian OPEN SEAT

220901606 243901 DEEP JAISWAL VIPUL JAISWAL NEHAL JAISWAL BCNO 27-11-2001 919825048816 Indian OPEN SEAT

440303844 243913 PARTH ARORA
RAJ KUMAR 
ARORA LALITA ARORA GNNO 24-05-2001 918859277727 Indian OPEN SEAT

410908009 243914 ATHIFA A ANVER ALI SAIT K
HABIBUNNISHA 
BEGAM A BCNO 23-08-2001 919003353224 Indian OPEN SEAT
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450102085 243920
ANUKRITI 
BHARTI

ANIL KUMAR 
BHARTI REKHA BHARTI SCNO 18-05-1999 919412217398 Indian OPEN SEAT

460602363 243921
SOHAM 
DUTTA BASAB DUTTA MAITRAYEE DUTTA GNNO 14-05-2001 919830863975 Indian OPEN SEAT

220904420 243930

PANCHOLI 
DHYEY 
KAUSHIKKUM
AR

KAUSHIK 
AMRATLAL 
PANCHOLI

SONAL 
KAUSHIKKUMAR 
PANCHOLI BCNO 04-10-2000 917211166073 Indian OPEN SEAT

410605380 243943 S SHIVANI N V SIVAKUMAR S RANI GNNO 13-09-2001 919717170938 Indian OPEN SEAT

170303796 243946
SIMRAN 
TALREJA

PAPOOMAL 
TALREJA PATOLI BAI GNNO 19-10-2000 917987261138 Indian OPEN SEAT

280300268 243984
ASWIN 
CHANDRAN S CHANDRAN VIJAYA A M SCNO 01-07-2000 919447522461 Indian OPEN SEAT

280408764 243993
KAUSAR 
HANNA K ABOOBAKAR SABEENA ABOOBAKAR BCNO 11-05-2001 919447286208 Indian OPEN SEAT

280600501 243994
ADEELA M 
RAHMAN

A MUJEEB 
RAHMAN SUBIR SHIMIYA BCNO 25-05-2000 919446656041 Indian OPEN SEAT

220802127 243998

ASHI 
AVANIISH 
MEHTA

AVANIISH 
SURYAVADAN 
MEHTA

NAYANA AVANIISH 
MEHTA GNNO 01-08-2001 919825116537 Indian OPEN SEAT

200128543 244001
KRISHNA 
KANHAIYA

BHOLA PRASAD 
SINGH RENU DEVI BCNO 03-02-1995 918826372137 Indian OPEN SEAT

420104377 244003 P UTKARSHA P GURUSWAMY P SUJATHA EWNO 19-03-2002 918500327710 Indian OPEN SEAT

300105700 244004
MRINAL 
SHARMA MANISH SHARMA SHRADDHA SHARMA GNNO 14-09-2001 919425258516 Indian OPEN SEAT

180100195 244015
TEJASHBHAI 
PATEL

NILESHBHAI 
PATEL NEETA PATEL STNO 14-03-2001 919824173882 Indian OPEN SEAT

270228407 244024 MEGHANA S
SRINIVASA 
MURTHY Y CHANDRAMMA SCNO 05-02-2002 918710912314 Indian OPEN SEAT

260303267 244027
NISHA RANI 
SURIN

DURLABH 
BANDHU SURIN GEETA SURIN STNO 31-10-2001 919931924409 Indian OPEN SEAT
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220800148 244053

JANVI 
VINESHKUMA
R TOPIWALA VINESHKUMAR MANISHABEN BCNO 16-04-2001 917096326577 Indian OPEN SEAT

311009934 244058 AAYUSH MANOJ NEETA GNNO 06-10-2001 919870418759 Indian OPEN SEAT

200119190 244066
PRAKRITI 
SINGH DEV RAJ MEENAKSHI RAJ SCNO 11-01-2002 918383084842 Indian OPEN SEAT

200112992 244067 MANISHA RAVINDER SINGH RAMA DEVI GNNO 13-01-2001 919718597267 Indian OPEN SEAT

410119286 244075

DARSHIKA 
RAVICHANDRA
N

A N 
RAVICHANDRAN

SHYAMALA 
RAVICHANDRAN GNNO 20-09-2001 919791006261 Indian OPEN SEAT

460811692 244076
SOHAM 
CHAKRABORTY

RANADEEP 
CHAKRABORTY

SUKANYA 
CHAKRABORTY GNNO 20-03-2001 919874832078 Indian OPEN SEAT

390501406 244078
SHAIJAL 
GUPTA

SHARAD KISHORE 
GUPTA RENU VARSHNEY GNNO 22-10-2000 918218614359 Indian OPEN SEAT

260309675 244095 AYUSH KUMAR SANJAY KUMAR MEENA PRASAD SCNO 09-01-2001 919470197233 Indian OPEN SEAT

281201330 244106 AISWARYA P P P B PRAHLADHAN ANILA K B BCNO 16-04-2000 919746792280 Indian OPEN SEAT
280804588 244108 SREYA ANIL ANILKUMAR P PRASANTHY V S GNNO 19-03-2000 919961915301 Indian OPEN SEAT

270239073 244113
TRUPTI U 
RATHOD UMESH RAO ANITA SCNO 15-11-2001 919481201857 Indian OPEN SEAT

310802817 244118

JADHAV 
AARYA 
JITENDRA JITENDRA MANISHA SCNO 02-07-2001 918830322122 Indian OPEN SEAT

411101006 244123 NITHYASRI P PRITHIVI S SUMATHI P SCNO 15-06-2000 917010609552 Indian OPEN SEAT
281107317 244125 DIVYA DAS J DAS MINI P N SCNO 13-03-2001 919846082181 Indian OPEN SEAT

260308458 244126
SMRITI 
SHUDHANSHU

HARI KISHORE 
SHUDHANSHU DEEPIKA SHUDHANSHU GNNO 17-03-1997 916207574492 Indian OPEN SEAT
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440305045 244151
AYUSHI 
ANAND

PRABHAT ANAND 
MOGA ABHA MOGA SCNO 28-01-2002 919648100015 Indian OPEN SEAT

200107852 244168
DIVYA 
KHURANA

PANKAJ 
KHURANA MANJU KHURANA GNNO 13-04-2001 918607100600 Indian OPEN SEAT

220905551 244195

JANIYANI 
VISHAL 
SURESHKUMA
R SURESHKUMAR HARSHABEN GNNO 03-11-2001 919106608928 Indian OPEN SEAT

440801620 244204
MONIKA 
PANDEY

SUDHAKAR 
PANDEY PRIYA PANDEY GNNO 06-07-2001 919758066061 Indian OPEN SEAT

460801310 244218
SAINDHABI 
GHOSH

CHANCHAL 
GHOSH

SUBHRA 
BHATTACHARJEE GNNO 17-04-2001 919432368780 Indian OPEN SEAT

120512100 244226

INJARAPU 
SHARAN 
KUMAR

INJARAPU 
SREERAMULU INJARAPU UMA SCNO 19-06-2002 919849467058 Indian OPEN SEAT

380302682 244229
SAKSHI 
SHARMA

SUBHASH CHAND 
SHARMA SAVITA SHARMA GNNO 04-11-2001 919463274950 Indian OPEN SEAT

390511959 244245 DIVYA KIRAN MANOJ KUMAR ANITA DEVI BCNO 28-03-2001 916205487430 Indian OPEN SEAT
270900207 244247 G KUSHAL D GOVINDA K ANITHA SCNO 14-09-2000 919900515195 Indian OPEN SEAT

460101882 244259
MANAS 
BAIRAGI

NEPAL CHANDRA 
BAIRAGI LAXMI BAIRAGI SCNO 22-10-2000 916367775187 Indian OPEN SEAT

380303141 244265 CHARRY RAJ KUMAR BALBIR KAUR SCNO 27-05-2000 919463712622 Indian OPEN SEAT

281114863 244294
AKSHARA S 
RAJ SUHURDHARAJ K LATHA T SCNO 23-04-2001 919446122006 Indian OPEN SEAT

270506058 244307
HADIYA 
MAHVISH

SHUKOOR 
AHMED TAYABA PARVEEN BCNO 07-04-2001 919986099235 Indian OPEN SEAT

390512522 244312
POORVI 
AGARWAL

RAMESH 
CHANDRA 
AGARWAL NITU AGARWAL GNNO 11-07-1999 919807008756 Indian OPEN SEAT
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411007399 244316
RANJANEESW
ARI R RAMKUMAR P KALAISELVI S BCNO 20-09-2001 916379375562 Indian OPEN SEAT

460402814 244318
SOURAV KR 
MATHUR

SANJAY KR 
MATHUR

SANGITA DEVI 
MATHUR GNNO 15-06-1999 918250694494 Indian OPEN SEAT

390302843 244346
ADITYA RAJ 
JETHI

RAJENDRA 
KUMAR JETHI REKHA RAJ JETHI SCNO 26-06-2001 919829094236 Indian OPEN SEAT

410124961 244347
R VICTORIA 
SHANTHI

V J 
RAJAMANICKAM R SELVI BCNO 24-03-1985 918939999555 Indian OPEN SEAT

390327895 244348
UTSAVI 
AMETA HEMANT AMETA INDU AMETA GNNO 22-07-2000 919413356760 Indian OPEN SEAT

311214982 244354

MOLKE 
MUNJAJI 
MAROTI MAROTI CHAYABAI STNO 05-03-1999 919096047180 Indian OPEN SEAT

420200709 244358
POTHURI 
PRIYANKA BHASKAR THARA SCNO 23-11-1999 919989073363 Indian OPEN SEAT

300407209 244363
DEVENDRA 
MEENA

RAMDAYAL 
MEENA SOMOTI MEENA STNO 14-08-1997 918741090172 Indian OPEN SEAT

460802326 244368 PRITAM DOLUI
SWAPAN KUMAR 
DOLUI ADITI DOLUI SCNO 24-08-1997 918101229700 Indian OPEN SEAT

311401594 244383

KHAN 
AZMEEN 
AKBAR ABDUL AKBAR ZEENAT GNNO 21-09-2000 919321020943 Indian OPEN SEAT

120608609 244385
SOUMITH 
TELU

SANYASIRAO 
TELU RATNAKUMARI TELU BCNO 22-04-2001 918328648950 Indian OPEN SEAT

410102903 244387 APARAJITHA R RAJU K KAVITHA R BCNO 05-10-2000 919840759024 Indian OPEN SEAT

410800031 244394
VITHEEYASREE 
 S SUBRAMANIAN S DEVANAYAKI S BCNO 17-07-2001 919865940307 Indian OPEN SEAT

390505983 244395

DEEPIKA 
KUMARI 
SHARMA

SHAMBHU 
PRASAD VIMALA KUMARI STNO 02-06-2000 917728829177 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120201989 244399
JALAGAM 
PRAVALLIKA J RAJASEKHAR K KALPANA DEVI BCNO 20-03-2000 916309956280 Indian OPEN SEAT

410200545 244400
KEERTHI RAJA 
S

SARAVANA 
KUMAR S T KALAI SELVI S BCNO 18-07-2001 919842135363 Indian OPEN SEAT

410208643 244401
JAGADEESWA
RI S SELVARAJ M AKILANDESWARI K BCNO 19-06-2000 918973687188 Indian OPEN SEAT

270217568 244404 ERAM ARZOO
MOHAMMED 
ARIF REHANA BEGUM BCNO 15-10-2000 919019333907 Indian OPEN SEAT

270302290 244407

NAKSHATRA 
HARSHA 
BULLAPUR

HARSHA 
MALLIKARJUNA 
SWAMY 
BULLAPURADA

SUKSHMA 
GANESHAPPA 
HITHLUMANE GNNO 10-01-2002 919986674532 Indian OPEN SEAT

130101445 244413 MOTI MODI ASANG MODI BAROK MODI STNO 07-08-2000 918660495637 Indian OPEN SEAT

360301131 244417
SANGHAMITR
A BHUYAN

BASUDEV 
BHUYAN BIJAYANTI BHUYAN STNO 24-12-2000 918895380507 Indian OPEN SEAT

281106550 244420 ATHIRA T A
THULASIDHARAN 
B AMBIKA L BCNO 14-08-2000 919446466283 Indian OPEN SEAT

280102427 244421
ANJU G 
KRISHNAN

GOPALAKRISHNA
N N MINI MOL K SCNO 26-05-2000 918086411261 Indian OPEN SEAT

420116176 244429
DURGAM 
ANJALI

DURGAM 
FORTUNATE DURGAM KAVITHA SCNO 07-03-2000 919121101856 Indian OPEN SEAT

360402594 244430
DEEPANWETA 
SETHI

ABANINDRA 
KUMAR SETHI SUSMITA SETHI SCNO 26-10-2000 916371958879 Indian OPEN SEAT

410300914 244441
ARUNPRASAT
H K E ELANCHELIYAN MEENATCHI BCNO 09-09-2002 919442423783 Indian OPEN SEAT

411210969 244446 KANMANI N NAGARAJAN B JAYACHITRA N BCNO 03-10-2001 919486065806 Indian OPEN SEAT

170100941 244447
HARSH 
CHANDRAKAR

AJAY PAL 
CHANDRAKAR PADMA CHANDRAKAR BCNO 27-12-1996 919074455459 Indian OPEN SEAT

410302777 244453 GAYATHRI S SAKKARAVEL G JAYALAKSHMI S STNO 16-03-2000 919659190519 Indian OPEN SEAT

390312158 244457
VIPUL 
KAIRWAL BANWARI LAL PUSHPA SCNO 15-01-2000 919414641761 Indian OPEN SEAT
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310910926 244469
KOLHE ADITI 
NIVRUTTI NIVRUTTI ANJALI BCNO 26-04-2000 919421140994 Indian OPEN SEAT

420119369 244476
MUDAVATH 
DEEPIKA

M SURENDAR 
NAIK M KAMALA STNO 29-05-2002 919441149287 Indian OPEN SEAT

441003801 244486 KM KAJAL VIJAY KUMAR SHASHIBALA BCNO 02-08-1998 918923471678 Indian OPEN SEAT

280711343 244491
RIYA R 
SHAJAHAN S SHAJAHAN REEJA SHAJAHAN BCNO 23-07-2000 917025559513 Indian OPEN SEAT

430102062 244495 DIPTANU DAS
ASHOK KUMAR 
DAS SAMPA DAS SCNO 01-01-2002 918794908416 Indian OPEN SEAT

120503146 244500
SETTY 
SRINIVAS RAMULU VARALAKSHMI SCNO 24-06-2000 919754920488 Indian OPEN SEAT

150208543 244504
ANIMESH 
KUMAR

SHAMBHU 
NARAYAN DAS BINDU KUMARI SCNO 11-08-1999 918804610457 Indian OPEN SEAT

150243767 244507 MAANVI MANOJ KUMAR MADHUBALA SCNO 10-01-2000 919102667245 Indian OPEN SEAT

280908926 244513 ANEENA C T THANKACHEN C A BINDU K SCNO 25-08-1999 918129670261 Indian OPEN SEAT

150244731 244515 SHIVANI SANJEET KUMAR DIVYA BCNO 08-10-1998 919431453085 Indian OPEN SEAT
270235711 244522 JAVERIA I IRSHAD PASHA SHABANA BCNO 14-01-2001 917483881743 Indian OPEN SEAT
410110386 244524 S SUKANYA N SARAVANAN P LAVANYA BCNO 19-05-2001 919150581812 Indian OPEN SEAT

270702959 244534
G RANJITHA 
RANI L GOVINDA NAIK P NAGAMANI SCNO 10-12-2001 919606704314 Indian OPEN SEAT

120514593 244536

KOLIPE 
ANUSHA 
KEERTHI

KOLIPE CHANTI 
BABU KOLIPE MANI KUMARI SCNO 19-08-2001 918790658868 Indian OPEN SEAT

200152104 244544

KANISHKA 
KUSHAN 
HARIT SANJEEV KUMAR CHANCHAL SCNO 22-08-2001 919654861114 Indian OPEN SEAT

411206207 244545
KAVIANUSUYA 
 V VEERAMUTHU M BANUMATHI K BCNO 21-03-2001 919655897740 Indian OPEN SEAT

300301352 244550
ASHWINI 
RATNAGAR

DEVILAL 
RATNAGAR PUSHPANJALI BCNO 21-11-1999 919617059679 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311207890 244553

TOUHEED 
AHMAD 
SIDDIQUI SAMSUL HAQUE PARVINBANO EWNO 09-10-2000 917378624478 Indian OPEN SEAT

310807051 244561

MULLA 
SUMAYYA 
JAKEER JAKEER AFROZ BCNO 18-07-2000 919225804010 Indian OPEN SEAT

120511924 244581

ARUMBAKA 
KRUPA 
VARSHITHA

ARUMBAKA 
JOHN 
SUDHAKARA 
BABU

ARUMBAKA 
RANEMMA SCNO 09-07-1999 919848562625 Indian OPEN SEAT

390400387 244588 ARPIT GARG RAVI GARG DIMPLE GARG GNNO 30-05-2000 919799917500 Indian OPEN SEAT

120302739 244591
KANAMALA 
JAHNAVI

KANAMALA 
NARASAIAH 
SWAMY

KANAMALA 
VIJAYALAKSHMI BCNO 15-04-2001 918367244036 Indian OPEN SEAT

410803094 244594
NAVANEETHA
KRISHNAN K KARTHIKEYAN P MANIMEKALAI V BCNO 06-02-2002 919786655333 Indian OPEN SEAT

260310280 244596
SUDHIR 
KUMAR RAM KHUDIA RAM AGHNI DEVI STNO 13-03-1998 918789430904 Indian OPEN SEAT

280306872 244605
SREELAKSHMI 
A AJAYAKUMAR T VIJAYAKUMARI P SCNO 13-05-2000 919447174655 Indian OPEN SEAT

220902333 244619

IQRA 
SARFARAZ 
SHAIKH

SARFARAZ 
MOHAMMED 
SAFI 
MOHAMMED 
SHAIKH

TABASSUM SARFARAZ 
MOHAMMED SHAIKH GNNO 12-09-2001 919727767124 NRI OPEN SEAT

410801261 244620 MAMATHY J JEGANATHAN R AMUTHA J SCNO 12-06-2001 919788770568 Indian OPEN SEAT

420202149 244621
CHELUKALA 
PRASANNA

CHELUKALA 
SANJEEVA REDDY CHELUKALA MAMATHA EWNO 20-12-1999 916309537429 Indian OPEN SEAT

380201320 244623
DILPREET 
SINGH JASWANT SINGH BALWINDER KAUR GNNO 01-04-2000 919915373077 Indian OPEN SEAT

Page 4748 of 7016



LIST FOR EIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR STRAY VACANCY UG 2019 (OPEN SEAT)
Rollno Rank Name FatherName MotherName CandCat Dob mobileNo Nationality AppliedCounselling

420123113 244636
GUNTUKA 
DAYANA

GUNTUKA DAVID 
RAJU GUNTUKA SULOCHANA BCNO 12-11-2001 919985053188 Indian OPEN SEAT

160103303 244638
ANSHITA 
TIWARI ANIL TIWARI PRATIBHA TIWARI GNNO 26-06-2000 919736071963 Indian OPEN SEAT

200138096 244651 ADITI
NEMI CHAND 
MEENA RAMEE DEVI STNO 19-04-1998 917982793504 Indian OPEN SEAT

390500171 244658 TOKO YALAM TAJ TOKO TOKO PURA STNO 04-09-2000 919436224428 Indian OPEN SEAT

120103768 244659

AYESHA 
FATIMA 
BEGAM

SHAMSHUDDIN 
AHAMED SUJATHA GNNO 15-12-2002 919440542027 Indian OPEN SEAT

270603050 244679 G SUMANTH
THIPPANA 
GOWDA G PADMAVATHI B BCNO 20-10-2000 919972429755 Indian OPEN SEAT

281205974 244690
MEGHA R 
NATH

RAVEENDRANATH
AN N SHEEBA BCNO 26-03-1999 919497590433 Indian OPEN SEAT

310912284 244704

GAYKHE 
SANKET 
LAXMAN LAXMAN KAVITA BCNO 11-07-2000 919503317018 Indian OPEN SEAT

280102869 244709
POORNIMA A 
NAIR ANILKUMAR K N DEEPTHI T R GNNO 16-11-2000 919447976439 Indian OPEN SEAT

440403968 244712
AMEY 
SINGHAL VIVEK SINGHAL LOVY AGARWAL GNNO 20-07-2001 918860585458 NRI OPEN SEAT

140211893 244718
HIMANGSHU 
BORO PROMOD BORO RANJANA BORO STNO 17-03-2000 917638895018 Indian OPEN SEAT

390342783 244724
DEVENDRA 
KHARKADIA

PRABHU DAYAL 
KHARKADIA SAVITRI DEVI SCNO 17-02-1997 918561867379 Indian OPEN SEAT

420125927 244773

INDURI SAI 
KRISHNA 
PRIYA

INDURI 
BHASKARA REDDY INDURI USHA DEVI GNNO 02-11-2001 919963745559 Indian OPEN SEAT

220407237 244782

BAGAVADIYA 
PRATIK 
MANOJBHAI

SOLANKI 
MANOJBHAI

SOLANKI 
INDUMATIBEN SCNO 12-11-2001 919925564645 Indian OPEN SEAT
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440403050 244784
SPARSH 
SAXENA

MADAN MOHAN 
SAXENA NEELAM SAXENA GNPH 25-12-2001 919068824510 Indian OPEN SEAT

200109262 244788 AKSHI TOMAR
RAJBAHADUR 
SINGH SUNITA TOMAR GNNO 24-11-1998 917827110895 Indian OPEN SEAT

390331611 244790 MAMTA BRIJ LAL MITTAL DEVI SCNO 19-11-2001 919828365844 Indian OPEN SEAT

311104835 244796

SNEHAL 
ARVIND 
GHOLPE ARVIND GHOLPE CHHAYA SCNO 23-10-1999 919145597948 Indian OPEN SEAT

280703522 244811 V M SILPA
VIJAYAKUMAR M 
G MAYA B NAIR GNNO 16-04-2000 919495130621 Indian OPEN SEAT

300101785 244823 AYUSH MORE M L MORE JANU MORE STNO 23-10-2000 919753519594 Indian OPEN SEAT

281108744 244826
MEGHA S 
SABU D SABU S N SHEEBA BCNO 29-02-2000 919995441684 Indian OPEN SEAT

281101428 244834 ASHI G S R GNANA SELVAM SHEEBA SCNO 10-03-2000 919447334764 Indian OPEN SEAT

311207339 244840
AVANTIKA 
JONDHALE UTTAMRAO CHHAYA SCNO 11-03-2001 918668531679 Indian OPEN SEAT

140203250 244849

BHARGISH 
NANDAN 
GOGOI

JATIN CHANDRA 
GOGOI ASHAMONI BHUYAN BCNO 05-11-1999 918812856213 Indian OPEN SEAT

120400527 244863

NAMALA 
BHANU 
PRAKASH

NAMALA 
VENKATARAMAN
A

NAMALA 
NAGARATNAMMA SCNO 11-08-2000 919490975681 Indian OPEN SEAT

230102374 244867 KAVITA HANS PREM CHAND OMWATI DEVI BCNO 22-01-2000 919017452094 Indian OPEN SEAT

410801281 244870
ASHVITHA 
VANI R RAJENDRA S SUMATHI R SCNO 09-09-2001 917010627647 Indian OPEN SEAT

120404851 244877

CHAMBAKAM 
RAMAKRISHN
A

CHAMBAKAM 
VARA PRASAD

CHAMBAKAM PREMA 
LATHA BCNO 25-07-1999 919493126775 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120514558 244880
PALTHYA 
ANUSHA

PALTHYA 
HANUMANTHA 
NAIK PALTHYA RATNAMMA STNO 11-05-2001 919515203841 Indian OPEN SEAT

410106750 244886 KEERTHANA K D KUMARARAJA K S HEMALATHA BCNO 14-09-1998 919884064912 Indian OPEN SEAT

440300907 244898
ASTHA 
GAUTAM ARVIND KUMAR SAVITA SCNO 21-10-2000 919431490083 Indian OPEN SEAT

200112218 244902
TANISHQA 
KUMAR MANOJ KUMAR RAKHI M KUMAR GNNO 10-07-2000 919999871780 Indian OPEN SEAT

200141351 244917 JANVI LEKH RAJ KRISHNA SCNO 24-08-2000 919911572654 Indian OPEN SEAT

390408158 244918
BINDU SINGH 
RAJPUROHIT NATHU SINGH SAVITA RAJPUROHIT EWNO 17-05-2000 919371208791 Indian OPEN SEAT

120100257 244931
MUKKADALA 
SUNEETHA

MUKKADALA 
SUBBA RAO MUKKADALA ARUNA BCNO 08-01-2001 919866738537 Indian OPEN SEAT

200144259 244934
ASHMITA 
TOKAS

NARESH KUMAR 
TOKAS SAROJ TOKAS GNNO 03-12-2000 918750869074 Indian OPEN SEAT

281100105 244937
ARDRA N 
VIJAY K VIJAYARAJ NIRMALAKUMARI C BCNO 22-05-2000 919946120374 Indian OPEN SEAT

420133545 244949
THOUTAM 
NITHYASRI

THOUTAM 
SADANANDAM THOUTAM PADMA BCNO 20-08-2001 919347929393 Indian OPEN SEAT

390516207 244953 NIKITA VERMA
JAGDISH PRASAD 
VERMA SUSHEELA VERMA SCNO 31-08-1998 919509271782 Indian OPEN SEAT

390323621 244955 MUDIT GARG
PRAMOD KUMAR 
GARG ALKA GARG GNNO 18-03-2000 918952855748 Indian OPEN SEAT

410122906 244960

S R 
THIRUVANTHI
CKA

D RAKESH RAAM 
SHREE R NANDHINI BCNO 11-11-2001 919791040695 Indian OPEN SEAT

281200110 244964
AISWARYA 
LAKSHMI S

SREERAJ 
KUNNASSERI MEERA D GNNO 23-09-2001 919446623660 Indian OPEN SEAT

270710068 244969 SPOORTHI P G GOVINDA RAJU D PUTTAMMA V SCNO 22-06-2000 919945444161 Indian OPEN SEAT
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281111701 244985
NEETHU 
CHAND K HARICHAND SREELATHA GNNO 08-09-2000 919495208567 Indian OPEN SEAT

280404819 244993 VARSHA V

O 
MURALEEDHARA
N

NISHA 
MURALEEDHARAN SCNO 22-05-2001 919495900377 Indian OPEN SEAT

420203464 244998
GEESA 
SAMANVITHA GEESA MOHAN GEESA PADMA SCNO 06-03-2000 919100578200 Indian OPEN SEAT

411400874 245005
RAJASEKARAN 
D

DHAKSHNAMOOR
THY R SARGUNA SELVI R BCNO 22-10-1999 919443965369 Indian OPEN SEAT

200114895 245008

PARTH 
SARATHI 
PRADHAN

PRAMOD KUMAR 
PRADHAN

SHANTI LATA 
PRADHAN GNNO 30-10-1999 917428050924 Indian OPEN SEAT

120203101 245019

PASEDDULA 
DEEPTHI 
ANGEL M SOMANNA APPAPOGU UMA SCNO 04-01-2002 917989904433 Indian OPEN SEAT

460400336 245036
SAYANA 
DEOGHARIA

SHYAMAPADA 
DEOGHARIA SASWATI DEOGHARIA GNNO 24-04-1999 919434476874 Indian OPEN SEAT

170100469 245040
PALLAVI 
TRIPATHI

VIJAY KUMAR 
TRIPATHI SANGEETA TRIPATHI GNNO 17-09-1997 919340378803 Indian OPEN SEAT

420105940 245042

ASHWATHI 
BALACHANDR
AN

K 
BALACHANDRAN

SARITHA 
BALACHANDRAN GNNO 19-07-2001

521698494952
16 Indian OPEN SEAT

270300905 245044
NIHARIKA G 
MEGALAMANE GANESH G M CHETHANA B GNNO 06-04-2001 919481954947 Indian OPEN SEAT

200106174 245049
SIDHANT 
KUMAR ARBIND KUMAR RUPAM DEVI BCNO 30-01-1999 918987051704 Indian OPEN SEAT

270214134 245058
MAHANANDA 
PARAGOND SHIVAPPA PATALAWWA BCNO 15-07-2000 918431048265 Indian OPEN SEAT
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410612308 245081 SIVA SHREE I
ILAMPOORANAN 
G MURUGESWARI C BCNO 31-05-2000 917667991520 Indian OPEN SEAT

460802920 245088
KASHFA 
NEZAM

MD NEZAM 
UDDIN NISHAT PERWEEN GNNO 08-03-2000 917992206495 Indian OPEN SEAT

410201882 245095
PRIYADARSHIN
I M

MANIKANDAN G 
K PUSHPALATHA P SCNO 21-05-2002 919994299787 Indian OPEN SEAT

120603589 245096
NADIPALLI 
GOSPEL

NADIPALLI 
VENKATA RAO NADIPALLI KAVITHA SCNO 20-10-2000 919494123888 Indian OPEN SEAT

430102108 245110

ARGHYA 
KUSUM 
BAIDYA

ANIL RANJAN 
BAIDYA PAPRI BHOWMIK GNNO 15-12-2000 919436513501 Indian OPEN SEAT

311022343 245117 RIYA KUMAR PRADEEP KUMAR PUSHPA P KUMAR BCNO 06-07-2000 919969359634 Indian OPEN SEAT

460817554 245118
PRITHA 
BHADRA

BIKAS KUMAR 
BHADRA KRISHNA BHADRA GNNO 08-03-2000 917001597328 Indian OPEN SEAT

200133260 245142 VIVEK YADAV HARIOM YADAV REKHA YADAV BCNO 18-12-1998 919540729987 Indian OPEN SEAT

420128903 245143
C ABHISHEK 
SHARMA CSN MURTHY C NEERAJA GNNO 04-08-2001 918187835318 Indian OPEN SEAT

440810634 245153
ADITI 
CHANDRA

RAJENDRA 
KUMAR VARMA MEENU VERMA SCNO 28-12-1999 919415004441 Indian OPEN SEAT

441103765 245171 SONI SINGH
SHYAMDHAR 
SINGH KUSUM SINGH GNNO 22-10-1999 916306515954 Indian OPEN SEAT

410916668 245179
CIBI 
SANTHOSE R S SIVAKUMAR R SUJATHA S BCNO 26-08-2002 919443273588 Indian OPEN SEAT

260103791 245191
NIBEDITA 
DUTTA NILACHAL DATTA JABA DUTTA GNNO 21-11-1999 919382563669 Indian OPEN SEAT

280408403 245229 ATHUL C V MOHANAN C V SMITHA P G BCNO 05-05-2001 919495535130 Indian OPEN SEAT

390510439 245240 DEEPIKA
HANSRAJ SINGH 
MARKAM YASHODA BAI STNO 27-07-2000 919179225175 Indian OPEN SEAT
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440701766 245264
PRANSHI 
GAUTAM

GAYA PRASAD 
GAUTAM SUNITA GAUTAM SCNO 08-10-1999 919454306526 Indian OPEN SEAT

190100450 245278

KARAN 
AVDHESHKUM
AR BHARTI AVDHESHKUMAR SHIVKUMARI SCNO 24-11-1999 917689952223 Indian OPEN SEAT

440400991 245285 DEEPTI SINGH
BHUPENDRA 
SINGH GEETA RANI BCNO 15-07-1998 917906727607 Indian OPEN SEAT

311701941 245287
MISAL KOMAL 
BABASAHEB BABASAHEB SHOBHA GNNO 15-04-2000 919552654565 Indian OPEN SEAT

270901772 245296

SUHAN 
SADANANDA 
POOJARY

SADANANDA 
POOJARY K

VASANTHI 
SADANANDA POOJARY BCNO 28-12-2000 919964898778 Indian OPEN SEAT

411304667 245307
SUJI 
RUBANJANI S SUBBIAH U JEYALAKSHMI S SCNO 17-07-2001 919442468184 Indian OPEN SEAT

160111802 245316
DHRUV 
SACHDEVA VIJAY SACHDEVA NEELAM SACHDEVA GNNO 12-07-2001 919812036998 Indian OPEN SEAT

380202857 245320 JANVI BHUPESH KUMAR SIMANDEEP KAUR GNNO 09-01-2001 919872390090 Indian OPEN SEAT

460100147 245343
SOUJANNYA 
BALLAV JOY BALLAV MITA BALLAV GNNO 04-12-2000 919732466538 Indian OPEN SEAT

281108540 245349 SUDEV R RAJU T SEETHA K BCNO 15-07-2000 919846688158 Indian OPEN SEAT

200126593 245360
RADHIKA 
SHARMA

PARMINDER 
SHARMA ANITA SHARMA GNNO 03-06-2001 917042876890 Indian OPEN SEAT

441100307 245372
AKANKSHA 
TRIPATHI

ASHOK KUMAR 
TRIPATHI SARLA TRIPATHI GNNO 07-04-1999 916265087093 Indian OPEN SEAT

120502477 245377

VIKKURTHI 
HARI 
CHANDANA

VIKKURTHI 
RAJESH

VIKKURTHI SANTHA 
KUMARI BCNO 22-09-2000 919490877715 Indian OPEN SEAT

300307686 245388
VANSHITA 
GUPTA RAJAN GUPTA RAKHI GUPTA EWNO 03-12-2001 919131909747 Indian OPEN SEAT
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200103758 245409
PRERNA 
AGGARWAL HAMESH KUMAR GUNJAN GNNO 30-03-2000 919416924315 Indian OPEN SEAT

230103100 245414
NIHARIKA 
SAXENA NEERAJ SAXENA DEEPSHIKHA SAXENA GNNO 13-11-2001 919999313689 Indian OPEN SEAT

281111862 245436 FATHIMA B S BADARUDEEN E SUMAYYA B BCNO 17-10-2000 919447059063 Indian OPEN SEAT

410202517 245440 SANTHIYA R A RAVIKUMAR T ANANDHI R BCNO 01-04-2000 919894034555 Indian OPEN SEAT

270205453 245445
KESHAV 
SHARMA P

PANKAJ KUMAR 
SHARMA NITU SHARMA GNNO 22-10-2000 918660586600 Indian OPEN SEAT

280601106 245446
B KRISHNA 
SIVAN SIVAN KUTTY BINDHU S BCNO 11-08-2000 919544474044 Indian OPEN SEAT

380103087 245455 NOORANI RAJ KUMAR PREETI SCNO 10-03-2000 917307862525 Indian OPEN SEAT
200101847 245460 NIDHI BANSHI LAL RAJ KUMARI BCNO 12-01-2000 919711980366 Indian OPEN SEAT

311602949 245462

SATYAM 
DATTATRAYA 
INGAWALE

DATTATRAYA 
INGAWALE PRAMILA INGAWALE EWNO 14-09-2001 918421163238 Indian OPEN SEAT

280601270 245471
MUHAMMAD 
NAFIZ NAZEER I SALEENA BEEVI P BCNO 07-08-2000 919446106140 Indian OPEN SEAT

390511340 245480
JAYASMITA 
DAS

ASHIS KUMAR 
DAS ANANNYA DAS GNNO 26-03-2000 919234531849 Indian OPEN SEAT

280701984 245483 ANGELA JOSE JOSE PHILIP RENIMOL JOSEPH GNNO 03-05-2001 919539101960 Indian OPEN SEAT

390368443 245492
ANKIT 
SHARMA

RAM GOPAL 
SHARMA LALITA DEVI SHARMA EWNO 10-04-2002 919784336825 Indian OPEN SEAT

200115833 245493
RAJ KUMAR 
MEENA NEHRU LAL PRAKASHI MEENA STNO 11-01-2000 918076260521 Indian OPEN SEAT

311007825 245507

JAISWAR 
KISAN 
SATISHCHAND
RA SATISHCHANDRA RAMAVATI SCNO 07-01-1998 918767329424 Indian OPEN SEAT

270800267 245513 SHREYA L S SHEKARA L SUMA M R GOWDA GNNO 07-10-2001 919448264211 Indian OPEN SEAT
280310253 245530 ANU JOHN JOHN P A LISSY JOHN BCNO 29-05-1999 919544528598 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270244126 245612
G 
SANGEETHAA V GOBI G VIJI BCNO 14-07-2001 919845756226 Indian OPEN SEAT

390603422 245620
SONAKSHI 
SINGH SOURAV SINGH SMITA SINGH GNNO 01-12-2000 919414168727 Indian OPEN SEAT

270402129 245638
ANUSHA V 
HOSAMANE

VASUDEV 
HOSAMANE DEEPA HOSAMANE BCNO 09-11-2000 918970795181 Indian OPEN SEAT

220810636 245644

PATEL 
AYUSHIKUMA
RI 
MUKESHBHAI MUKESHBHAI KASHMIRABEN EWNO 31-07-2002 919157245904 Indian OPEN SEAT

230101527 245650
AARUSHI 
SINGH

BINOD KUMAR 
SINGH BABITA SINGH GNNO 14-08-2001 919911822449 Indian OPEN SEAT

120403964 245663
NACHUKURU 
RAKESH N RAGHUPATHI G KRISHNAMMA STNO 12-09-2000 917382031930 Indian OPEN SEAT

200111827 245672 RIAZ AHMED AZAD ALI LEELIMA BEGUM BCNO 07-12-2001 917217667658 Indian OPEN SEAT

311805801 245673
MUQRI 
UMAIR SAJID SAJID NAZIMA BCNO 06-09-1999 919890537394 Indian OPEN SEAT

260103777 245685 ZOYA ALI
SHAKIL AHMAD 
KHAN RESHMA KHAN GNNO 07-07-2001 919546991635 Indian OPEN SEAT

460808123 245694
ASHWINI 
SINGH SANJAY SINGH RITA RAI SINGH SCNO 24-07-2000 918584867182 Indian OPEN SEAT

440402330 245696
HARSHITA 
KHURANA ATUL KHURANA SMRITI KHURANA GNNO 17-08-2001 919212196643 Indian OPEN SEAT

380203900 245700 PRIYA RANI SHAM LAL KANTA RANI SCNO 19-01-2001 917508317136 Indian OPEN SEAT

200107012 245715
HRISHI ARUN 
GUPTA

ARUN KUMAR 
GUPTA

RINKU ARUNKUMAR 
GUPTA GNNO 09-08-2001 919990817462 Indian OPEN SEAT

280309302 245747
GEMMA 
MARIA TONY TONY MANUEL MARY TONY BCNO 25-07-2001 919567704110 Indian OPEN SEAT

130102095 245750
LOBSANG 
YETON NAWANG TSETEM SANG DREMA STNO 23-08-2002 918258972491 Indian OPEN SEAT
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380400674 245753
PRABHJOT 
KAUR

MANJINDER PAL 
SINGH PALWINDER KAUR EWNO 15-05-2001 916280927787 Indian OPEN SEAT

281001222 245771 P C AKSHAYA P CHANDRAN K A GEETHA BCNO 13-07-2001 919495995739 Indian OPEN SEAT
311405895 245778 ROHAN MANISH SONI SCNO 13-01-2002 917738542844 Indian OPEN SEAT

460802578 245807
SOUMYADIP 
GHOSH

SAMIR KUMAR 
GHOSH NIVEDITA GHOSH BCNO 04-03-1998 918513864569 Indian OPEN SEAT

200132576 245815
SALONI 
CHAMPAWAT

PRADEEP 
CHAMPAWAT SHWETA SHEKHAWAT GNNO 27-10-1999 919958866197 Indian OPEN SEAT

430102524 245817
ANUBHAB 
SAHA ANKUSH SAHA SUBHRA DATTA GNNO 15-01-2001 919856051278 Indian OPEN SEAT

230103862 245827 ASHISH PAL RATTAN PAL KRISHNA PAL BCNO 29-06-2000 919315833340 Indian OPEN SEAT

200144163 245828
HARSHITA 
CHOUDHARY

HEMCHAND 
CHOUDHARY INDU CHOUDHARY BCNO 21-01-2000 919871116645 Indian OPEN SEAT

380400376 245846
DILPREET 
SINGH KULWANT SINGH RAJINDER KAUR BCNO 28-06-2001 919915941694 Indian OPEN SEAT

460405158 245853
ANUSHKA 
MURMU

AMARENDRANAT
H MURMU SUDHA MURMU STNO 23-03-2001 918942828585 Indian OPEN SEAT

160105967 245879 VANIKA VIJAY KUMAR URMILA DEVI SCNO 17-07-2000 918558800144 Indian OPEN SEAT

390501532 245906 NEHA KUMARI SURESH PRASAD SUMITRA DEVI SCNO 29-01-2000 919717795010 Indian OPEN SEAT

311201609 245912

TIPARSE 
ABHISHEK 
SURESH SURESH SANGEETABAI STNO 29-01-2001 919325474856 Indian OPEN SEAT

411000521 245914 KALPANA V VELLAISAMY M JAYASUDHA V SCNO 25-05-2001 918526023329 Indian OPEN SEAT

311111395 245919
MIHANI 
SAKSHI MIHANI JAGDISH MIHANI VARSHA GNNO 28-10-2001 918459999419 Indian OPEN SEAT

120106387 245928
SHAIK 
SUHANA

SHAIK MEERA 
MOHIDDIN SHAIK HASEENA BCNO 20-12-2001 919908899189 Indian OPEN SEAT

420111380 245930
BARIGELA 
ROHITH B BALAIAH B JANAKAMMA SCNO 13-07-2001 918501098685 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120612317 245933
SANJEEVI 
DEEKSHA

SANJEEVI SURESH 
KUMAR SANJEEVI KALPANA GNNO 15-02-2002 918500743892 Indian OPEN SEAT

440717120 245934
VANDANA 
DHAWAN BARDANI LAL SHASHI KUMARI SCNO 15-03-1999 918299728017 Indian OPEN SEAT

420125907 245937
SARAYU 
YENUGULA

SHANKAR RAO 
YENUGULA MANJULA YENUGULA BCNO 14-02-2000 919618059943 Indian OPEN SEAT

280304621 245959
AMALU 
SHAIJAN SHAIJAN LIJU BCNO 22-10-1999 919447673338 Indian OPEN SEAT

270301651 245960 SNEHA V VENKATESH K NETHRAVATHI V SCNO 10-01-2002 919481181291 Indian OPEN SEAT
410113656 245964 SUBASHINI K KRISHNAN R MALARKODI K SCNO 21-03-2001 919787057586 Indian OPEN SEAT

220100385 245967

TRIVEDI VIDHI 
BHUPESHKUM
AR BHUPESHKUMAR PURVIBEN GNNO 13-05-2002 919427641872 Indian OPEN SEAT

311515850 245969
SUMEDH 
KAILAS PATIL KAILAS JYOTI SCNO 28-03-2000 919766243583 Indian OPEN SEAT

410800163 245981 VAISHNAVI M MAHENDRAN S SUMATHI M BCNO 21-03-2002 917904929831 Indian OPEN SEAT

120606987 245983
GUMMADI 
SNEHITHA

G R SANTHI 
SWARUP G SUNEETHA SCNO 07-08-2001 919848067871 Indian OPEN SEAT

420136933 245987
THALLAPALLY 
VAISHNAVI

THALLAPALLY 
SARAIAH

THALLAPALLY 
SUKENDRA SCNO 07-08-2001 919182339295 Indian OPEN SEAT

390318541 245991
UPASANA 
YADAV RAJEEV YADAV MANJU VERMA SCNO 06-01-2001 919928283600 Indian OPEN SEAT

410801430 245992 SILESHA R RAMESH T GLORY R BCNO 25-03-2001 919965259686 Indian OPEN SEAT

150245867 246023
MONIKA 
KUMARI

SANJAY KUMAR 
LAL ASHA RANI BASGIT SCNO 17-02-2001 919431043979 Indian OPEN SEAT

190100325 246049
REHMAN 
HALIMA SAJID SAKINA BCNO 05-10-2000 917600697747 Indian OPEN SEAT

440804510 246050
GARIMA 
SINGH RAM RAJ SINGH CHHAYA RANI SCNO 12-07-2001 919784631759 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120103428 246053

VISHNUMOLA
KALA SATYA 
OMKAR

VISHNUMOLAKAL
A NAGESWARA 
RAO

MEKALA VIJAYA 
LAKSHMI GNNO 25-02-2002 919642937826 Indian OPEN SEAT

160103716 246061 JASLEEN KAUR JAGSIR SINGH AMRITPAL KAUR SCNO 26-05-1999 919814966055 Indian OPEN SEAT

120402759 246066 S DIVYA S CHINNASWAMY K LALITHA SCNO 27-06-1999 919700038476 Indian OPEN SEAT

360504899 246072 AKANKSHYA
SAILENDRA 
NARAYAN SAMAL ANJANA MOHANTY GNNO 06-04-1999 918763167750 Indian OPEN SEAT

280611346 246078

GREESHMA S 
JAYACHANDRA
N

C K 
JAYACHANDRAN

SHEEJA 
JAYACHANDRAN SCNO 10-04-1999 919446591675 Indian OPEN SEAT

170301429 246092

SANTOSH 
KUMAR 
TELAM

GUNDA RAM 
TELAM MANGALI TELAM STNO 15-03-2000 916260175401 Indian OPEN SEAT

280103735 246103
AKSA ANNA 
ALEXANDER

ALEXANDER 
MATHEW BIJINI ALEXANDER GNNO 31-08-2000 919447949325 Indian OPEN SEAT

410114072 246105
SARANKUMAR 
 P PANTHAN C MANIYAMMAL P SCNO 04-06-2000 919791161084 Indian OPEN SEAT

120516182 246109 MEDDI LAHARI
MEDDI 
BALATHIMMAIAH MEDDI PADMAVATHI SCNO 30-07-2001 919705226114 Indian OPEN SEAT

280402911 246119
KRISHNA 
BHADRA S BHADRA LUCKY BHADRA SCNO 16-04-1999 918848999049 Indian OPEN SEAT

170310641 246129
RUPESH 
KUMAR SANTOSH KUMAR ISHWARI GNNO 27-02-1997 918225953874 Indian OPEN SEAT

410118820 246133 SRRINIDHI M CP MAHENDER KALPANA MAHENDER BCNO 26-11-2001 919840098399 Indian OPEN SEAT

410204969 246136 GOKULNATH P PALANI K PATTAL P SCNO 12-06-1999 918883288870 Indian OPEN SEAT
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411003268 246138 FAHEEMA M B
MOHAMED 
BHUHARI Z NAJMA S BCNO 03-03-2002 917339008333 Indian OPEN SEAT

360600696 246153
MONALISHA 
SAHOO

SUDHANSU 
SEKHAR SAHOO ANJALI SAHOO BCNO 30-05-2000 918658108098 Indian OPEN SEAT

280709628 246156 NANDINI P K PALANICHAMI P BHAGYALAKSHMI BCNO 15-11-2001 917356975422 Indian OPEN SEAT

280804951 246160 SREESHMA P S SREEKUMAR P RESHMI T V BCNO 05-05-2000 919447909367 Indian OPEN SEAT

390300190 246164
CHEKSHA RAJ 
JAIN

RAJ RAJESHWAR 
JAIN URMILA DEVI JAIN GNNO 10-06-1999 919414016156 Indian OPEN SEAT

420133537 246165
SHANKAR 
NARAYAN R

K 
RAMAKRISHNAN SUJATHA R GNNO 24-05-2001 919952959231 Indian OPEN SEAT

410608312 246170
TAMIZHANBA
N P PANDIARAJU P KAVITHA P SCNO 27-08-2002 919486787824 Indian OPEN SEAT

170201210 246172
AKANSHA 
DHRUWEY

DILIP SINGH 
DHRUWEY KANCHAN DHRUWEY STNO 11-05-1999 916266969645 Indian OPEN SEAT

120513706 246191

SHAIK 
TABBASSUM 
SULTANA

SHAIK ABDUL 
RAFI SHAIK NILOFAR BCNO 09-11-2001 919703016555 Indian OPEN SEAT

200145230 246192

ASHISH 
KUMAR 
GAUTAM MAHESH CHAND SUNITA SCNO 16-01-1999 918810513606 Indian OPEN SEAT

240204136 246195
ANKUSH 
KUMAR KULDEEP CHAND SALOCHANA DEVI SCNO 21-05-1999 919418003946 Indian OPEN SEAT

410608287 246198
NEVATHITHA 
R A RATHNAKUMAR V ATHILAKSHMI R BCNO 22-12-2000 919095126421 Indian OPEN SEAT

420132963 246199
KOYYALA 
CHARISHMA

KOYYALA 
ACHUTHA RAO KANCHERLA LAKSHMI STNO 16-02-2002 918374866876 Indian OPEN SEAT

280406286 246201
SREELAKSHMI 
AMARESAN M V AMARESAN SREEJA P BCNO 10-08-2000 918792653304 Indian OPEN SEAT
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310980446 246205
PALAVE 
SAVAN SHIVAJI

SHIVAJI 
RAMCHANDRA 
PALAVE KAVITA BCNO 13-08-2000 917028555432 Indian OPEN SEAT

410606783 246210 VARSHINI M MANI KANNAN K SANGEETHA M BCNO 24-08-2000 918098333277 Indian OPEN SEAT

200153252 246215
HIMANSHU 
SANGWHIYA SUNIL KUMAR SUNITA RANI SCNO 08-05-2000 919813442345 Indian OPEN SEAT

420100229 246219
MOHMMAD 
RAUF

MOHMMAD 
RAZAK SHABANA BCNO 18-01-2001 917674011347 Indian OPEN SEAT

390508583 246220 HAGE KANYA HAGE LAILANG HAGE OMANG STNO 10-02-2001 919612440257 Indian OPEN SEAT

330100125 246230

ORACLE 
WAHLANG 
SHYLLA

BLOOMINGSTAR 
WAHLANG WINNIE JOICE SHYLLA STNO 18-11-1999 919402195489 Indian OPEN SEAT

280610948 246231 NICY BLESSON
BLESSON 
ABRAHAM SHERLY BLESSON GNNO 21-06-2000 917902902467 Indian OPEN SEAT

441112216 246237 JYOTI YADAV RAKESH YADAV SEEMA YADAV BCNO 02-01-1997 918419838743 Indian OPEN SEAT

311402946 246242

WAGHMARE 
JANHAVI 
RAMESH RAMESH ANITA SCNO 25-10-2001 919869812121 Indian OPEN SEAT

280705513 246247
MIRIAM 
MARTIN MARTIN JOSEPH BEENA MARTIN GNNO 16-12-1999 918547517229 Indian OPEN SEAT

160103918 246249
MANMOHAN 
SINGH SURJIT SINGH GURMEET KAUR SCNO 17-09-2000 919501790870 Indian OPEN SEAT

360302990 246256
K HEMANTA 
KUMAR K BHIMA RAO K INDIRA SCNO 24-09-2000 918594914591 Indian OPEN SEAT

270223455 246261 MADHURA M S MANU NAGARATHNA M BCNO 03-01-2002 919449368799 Indian OPEN SEAT

420203470 246263
GUNUKULA 
NAREN REDDY

GUNUKULA 
RAJESHWAR 
REDDY GUNUKULA MADHAVI GNNO 17-12-1998 919000299444 Indian OPEN SEAT

120516394 246277
SATTU 
DIVYASRI S SASI KUMAR K KUMARI BCNO 22-10-2000 919885111600 Indian OPEN SEAT
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410610561 246292
KRISHNA 
PRIYA M MUTHUCHAMY M VEERALAKSHMI M SCNO 20-10-2000 919442308300 Indian OPEN SEAT

420503538 246298
BOTLA 
VINDHYASRI BOTLA RAMESH BOTLA VIJAYA SCNO 08-06-2000 919866515973 Indian OPEN SEAT

200142023 246307
KAUSHIKI 
SINGHA ROY

KESHAB 
CHANDRA 
SINGHA ROY

DEBAMITRA SINGHA 
ROY GNNO 14-04-2000 919354795152 Indian OPEN SEAT

120501661 246308
GOLLA 
ROSHAN

GOLLA 
RAMANAIAH GOLLA BHAGYAMMA SCNO 09-04-2001 919491459683 Indian OPEN SEAT

280101030 246325
BRASAN K 
SABU K SABU M K SUJATHA SCNO 09-11-2001 918086339547 Indian OPEN SEAT

120603823 246326
DULI 
SINDHUJA PRASAD MANI KUMARI SCNO 30-06-2002 919949386255 Indian OPEN SEAT

220701971 246329
MEHTA PARI 
KALPENDU

KALPENDU 
MEHTA MANISHA MEHTA GNNO 26-04-2002 919825221894 Indian OPEN SEAT

420129277 246333
PARVAGOUNI 
SRI SAHITHI

PARVAGOUNI 
VISHWESHWAR

PARVAGOUNI 
SANDHYA BCNO 24-11-2001 919493996968 Indian OPEN SEAT

170301649 246351
APOORVA 
GAHARWAR

DINESH KUMAR 
GAHARWAR SAROJ GAHARWAR SCNO 11-08-1999 919131711884 Indian OPEN SEAT

310404233 246353
HANWATE 
PAYAL PRAVIN PRAVIN JAISHREE SCNO 06-07-2001 917038634033 Indian OPEN SEAT

460102007 246362
KRISHNENDU 
MONDAL

DIGBIJOY 
MONDAL JHUMA MONDAL SCNO 05-03-1998 919903904215 Indian OPEN SEAT

311005933 246363 LAHA SYED
SYED ABDUR 
ZUBAIR SYEDA SAHER ZUBAIR GNNO 17-03-2002 919930897433 Indian OPEN SEAT

440600013 246368
PALLAVI 
RAJORE B B RAJORE MEENA RAJORE SCNO 21-03-2000 918400379514 Indian OPEN SEAT

411302478 246369 INDHUBALA R RAJKUMAR C S SELVAKANI SCNO 03-05-2001 919446448999 Indian OPEN SEAT

440811269 246390
RAHUL 
SONKAR

RATAN LAL 
SONKAR RITA DEVI SCNO 17-06-1999 917834962605 Indian OPEN SEAT

Page 4762 of 7016



LIST FOR EIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR STRAY VACANCY UG 2019 (OPEN SEAT)
Rollno Rank Name FatherName MotherName CandCat Dob mobileNo Nationality AppliedCounselling

411300257 246391

JANNATHUL 
FIRTHOUS 
RUGAIYAL S

SHEIK PAKKIR 
MOHIDEEN V BEEBI FATIMA N BCNO 08-12-2000 919944284119 Indian OPEN SEAT

150231300 246393
TANNU 
KUMARI

VIRENDRA 
KUMAR BHAGAT BABY BHAGAT BCNO 12-09-2001 916203298180 Indian OPEN SEAT

410302902 246399
NILA 
RAPHAELA V VINCENT PAUL H

ROMILA BEN VINCENT 
PAUL BCNO 18-10-2000 919894073994 Indian OPEN SEAT

240102806 246406 SHALINI SHAMSHER SINGH MANJU STNO 11-05-2000 919459997599 Indian OPEN SEAT

120103785 246412
GALIMOTU 
ASHA SHAINY

GALIMOTU 
YACOB

ARIGELA 
SRUHALLATHA SCNO 05-06-2000 919441997820 Indian OPEN SEAT

440100102 246418
DIVYA 
SAHYOGI

GIRISH KUMAR 
SAHYOGI LATA SAHYOGI SCNO 21-06-1996 919410256736 Indian OPEN SEAT

300302655 246421 ANJALI TOMAR
SURENDRA 
SINGH TOMAR SUDHA TOMAR GNNO 26-07-2001 917869440396 Indian OPEN SEAT

270707709 246425 VISHWAS K P
PARAMASIVAIAH 
K M VISHALAKSHI S BCNO 11-10-2000 916362492793 Indian OPEN SEAT

270241342 246438 SWETHA S G SIVAKUMAR G SUBBULAKSHMI GNNO 16-06-2002 919481190013 Indian OPEN SEAT

150100722 246439 SANA FATIMA
NEHALUDDIN 
AHMAD NILOFER NAHID GNNO 25-11-1998 918083148564 Indian OPEN SEAT

260200749 246442
KATYAYNI 
KANTH

RAKESH KUMAR 
KANTH SARLA KANTH EWNO 27-03-1998 919386743651 Indian OPEN SEAT

120501492 246445
BATHULA 
SAROJA

BATHULA 
PHANINDRA B NIRMALA SCNO 15-08-1997 919949976052 Indian OPEN SEAT

120108278 246446
SHAIK 
NAZEENA SHAIK HUSSAIN SHAIK MASTANBI BCNO 27-05-1998 919133408330 Indian OPEN SEAT

240100002 246451 ROHIT KUMAR MANOHAR LAL USHA DEVI SCNO 28-07-2001 917876038520 Indian OPEN SEAT

420125388 246452
YESKURI 
HARSHITHA

YESKURI 
RAJAMALLU

CHENNA 
PUSHPALATHA SCNO 27-05-2001 919989171965 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280803718 246460 AARDRA ASOK ASOK KUMAR AJITHA SCNO 24-12-2000 919744133410 Indian OPEN SEAT

380300750 246464
BIPULJIT 
BADHAN RACHHPAL SINGH MANJIT KAUR SCNO 08-12-2001 918872268226 Indian OPEN SEAT

270302781 246469
D VISHWA 
PRASAD D HIRANYA NAIK D JYOTHI SCNO 04-11-1997 917022347095 Indian OPEN SEAT

220109327 246475

AGRAWAL 
DARSHANABE
N HARIKISHAN HARIKISHAN RADHABEN EWNO 10-09-2002 919925393590 Indian OPEN SEAT

120602341 246477
KIRANMAI 
KONDA

YERRANNA 
KONDA SASIKALA KONDA BCNO 24-05-2002 918919463356 Indian OPEN SEAT

270900806 246482
STEFFIN 
RODRIGUES

STEEVAN 
RODRIGUES ROSHANI RODRIGUES BCNO 28-03-2001 919740545050 Indian OPEN SEAT

280601261 246487 SREERESMI R B SREEKUMAR RENJITHA RESMI BCNO 04-06-1999 919207351674 Indian OPEN SEAT

410102055 246501 JAYASHREE M
MUNICHANDIRAN 
 K MOHANA M BCNO 02-12-2000 918122869656 Indian OPEN SEAT

420505375 246508
RUDRARAPU 
SIJJENDER

RUDRARAPU 
MOGILI RUDRARAPU MARIYA SCNO 20-10-2000 918130411879 Indian OPEN SEAT

270503222 246512
SUMEET S 
HATTE SHIVALAL HATTE SHESHIREKHA BCNO 01-05-2001 919480162937 Indian OPEN SEAT

240104015 246514 KAMINI SHYAM SINGH KANTA DEVI STNO 10-05-2000 919805959769 Indian OPEN SEAT
270304374 246517 SPOORTHI I P IRAPPA S P SHAILA D J BCNO 23-03-2000 919482184952 Indian OPEN SEAT

280302728 246522
ANTONY 
JOSEPH JOSEPH TP RENI BCNO 10-08-2000 917902687117 Indian OPEN SEAT

150102773 246548
MD MERAJ 
HUSSAIN

MD MAZHAR 
UDDIN ANSARI ANSARI KHATOON BCNO 18-06-1999 919570318277 Indian OPEN SEAT

280607988 246554 DEVIKA B S BABU RAJ M SANOOJA K SCNO 18-12-1998 919947512612 Indian OPEN SEAT

310414686 246561

PACHPUTE 
HARSHAL 
ASHOK ASHOK SUNITA GNNO 04-01-2002 919764707242 Indian OPEN SEAT
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230204423 246565
SHREYA 
CHOTANI

RAJENDER 
CHOTANI NAYAN BALA GNNO 07-07-2001 919650122311 Indian OPEN SEAT

120100686 246567
NAVYA 
TADISETTY

LAKSHMAN RAO 
TADISETTY KAMALA TADISETTY BCNO 26-06-1999 919494495331 Indian OPEN SEAT

411003256 246572 PRAVEENA T
THIRUNAVUKARA
SU C ANBUKKARASI K BCNO 23-01-2002 919443979973 Indian OPEN SEAT

150235211 246576
PALLAVI 
PREYSI

BHAWNATH 
SINGH URMILA DEVI EWNO 27-01-2000 919348303538 Indian OPEN SEAT

320104181 246589

KSHETRIMAYU
M PRATIBHA 
DEVI

KSH 
SHASHIKANTA 
SINGH

KSH O SUBHASHINI 
DEVI BCNO 11-01-2001 917337784459 Indian OPEN SEAT

280909042 246592 ARUN VS SURENDRAN V SWAPNA BCNO 25-08-2001 919072831000 Indian OPEN SEAT

230200261 246598 GRACY
SURENDER 
KUMAR ANITA SCNO 12-10-2000 919868288214 Indian OPEN SEAT

120102636 246600
SAI SRAVYA 
MARUPUDI

RAMA 
KOTESWARA RAO JAYALAKSHMI EWNO 20-11-2001 919490642567 Indian OPEN SEAT

270901463 246609
JOHNSON 
FURTADO JOHN FURTADO MAGDALIN FURTADO BCNO 12-01-2001 919986249347 Indian OPEN SEAT

311401886 246614

PARAB 
VARUN 
SURYAKANT

SURYAKANT 
PARAB SHRADDHA PARAB GNNO 28-12-2001 917506856579 Indian OPEN SEAT

260100292 246617 VARTIKA SMITI TUSHAR SINGH GEETA SINGH GNNO 06-01-1999 919470595688 Indian OPEN SEAT

220402108 246618

GADHVI 
BHARGAV 
RAMANBHAI RAMANBHAI ASHABEN BCNO 15-04-2001 919512063218 Indian OPEN SEAT

160114156 246621 KHUSHIE MUNISH KUMAR BHARTI TOMAR SCNO 02-02-2000 919805742913 Indian OPEN SEAT
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410206155 246623
S HARI 
RAGHUL

S 
SIVARAMAKRISHN
AN R HEMAMALINI BCNO 19-04-2002 918525999472 Indian OPEN SEAT

220302464 246625

CHAUHAN 
HARDIK 
SHAILESHBHAI SHAILESHBHAI KAILASHBEN BCNO 11-10-2001 918155887668 Indian OPEN SEAT

220801083 246630

BHAMA 
TAMANNA 
AMATYA AMATYA SUSHILA GNNO 07-11-1999 919276657885 Indian OPEN SEAT

281109405 246635 ABHIJA K UNNI UNNIKRISHNAN V KANAKABAI C K SCNO 28-10-2000 918606613079 Indian OPEN SEAT

370106138 246637
PADMA PRIYA 
S

SENTHIL 
KUMARAN J JEYA S BCNO 11-11-2001 919943963600 Indian OPEN SEAT

200106677 246648
SHABNAM 
PARVEEN ASLAM PARVEZ RUKHSANA KHATOON BCNO 18-08-1998 919811643094 Indian OPEN SEAT

260103273 246649
RACHNA 
KUMARI

PITAMBER 
KUMAR RITA KUMARI SCNO 25-09-1994 917004123995 Indian OPEN SEAT

410702652 246659
CHRISTON 
FERMI C CAPTAIN SINGH P LIZZIE D R BCNO 02-01-2001 919841076767 Indian OPEN SEAT

440304196 246664 SAFIA KULSUM FASIUDDIN SHABAB PARVEEN GNNO 28-08-2000 919897795952 Indian OPEN SEAT
281002590 246675 AISWARYA N D NARAYANAN V SHEEBA BCNO 18-02-2000 919446378690 Indian OPEN SEAT

280901132 246686
FATHIMA 
NASRIN

ABDUL NASAR 
PULLISSERI

NASIYA 
ERUKULANGARA BCNO 17-11-2000 917559890350 Indian OPEN SEAT

410115949 246696 S ADHITHIYAN
E SATHIYA 
SEKHAR S LAKSHMI BCNO 26-02-2002 918800897672 Indian OPEN SEAT

150232110 246707 DOLY SHARMA
GURUDYAL 
SHARMA INDU SHARMA STNO 30-08-1997 919102985108 Indian OPEN SEAT

160108867 246715
MANJARI 
SINGH RANVIR SINGH ANITA YADAV GNNO 08-06-2000 919876247039 Indian OPEN SEAT
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460812247 246717
RAUNAK 
GUPTA

JAY PRAKASH 
GUPTA ANJANA DEVI GUPTA EWNO 17-10-1995 919804340481 Indian OPEN SEAT

160102548 246720
SOURABH 
DHIMAN BIDHI CHAND SALOCHANA DEVI SCNO 01-04-2001 918569955131 Indian OPEN SEAT

120513895 246732
BANOTH 
MANASA BANOTH BHEEMA BANOTH SUNITHA STNO 09-11-2001 919440293696 Indian OPEN SEAT

270301314 246736 EKATHA S S
SIDDALINGESHW
ARA T M SAVITHA SIDDESH BCNO 02-03-2001 919901332922 Indian OPEN SEAT

410120465 246740 ISHWARYA S SURESH BABU S MUNILAKSHMI S EWNO 17-06-2002 919840255409 Indian OPEN SEAT

440801078 246744
SHUBH 
MEHROTRA

RAJESH KUMAR 
MEHROTRA NEENA MEHROTRA GNNO 26-07-2000 919451078758 Indian OPEN SEAT

420103821 246755
PUDARI 
SWATHI

PUDARI 
VENKATESHWARL
U PUDARI MOUNIKA BCNO 14-11-2001 919848358375 Indian OPEN SEAT

311801367 246759

KACHIRAMANI
L REBECA 
MATHEW

MATHEW 
SAMUEL LATA MATHEW GNNO 29-04-2001 919860143530 Indian OPEN SEAT

281115833 246762 SAJINI S YESUDASAN V
SUVARNNA 
YESUDASAN BCNO 22-09-1997 919947975406 Indian OPEN SEAT

280104070 246770 SEETHAL M S SIVADASAN NAIR MANJU S NAIR GNNO 21-02-2001 919745333218 Indian OPEN SEAT

390504796 246771
MANNAT 
SIHAG VIRENDER SIHAG KAMLESH SIHAG BCNO 14-04-2000 919460792617 Indian OPEN SEAT

281206246 246774 AAVANI V BIJU U SOBHA K P SCNO 15-07-2001
068994954206
89 Indian OPEN SEAT

280706653 246776
GRACE 
MARIAM JAIN JAIN PHILIP JIJI MATHEW EWNO 27-12-1999 919847855330 Indian OPEN SEAT

460818431 246777
PANKAJ 
KUMAR

RAM NANDAN 
VISHWAKARMA RANI DEVI STNO 22-11-1997 919785812288 Indian OPEN SEAT

150226158 246779
KUMARI 
AKRITI

KUMAR 
NAGENDRA CHANCHLA KUMARI BCNO 12-12-1999 919102303101 Indian OPEN SEAT
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460300295 246793 SAZIN SIMRAN SK SANE ALAM AJIJA KHATUN GNNO 05-02-2000 919635420034 Indian OPEN SEAT

311007697 246806

ANSARI 
ARUBA AFTAB 
ALAM AFTAB ALAM SHAHEDA GNNO 05-12-2000 919821055814 Indian OPEN SEAT

311007942 246820
ANUSHA 
SINGH

ARUN KUMAR 
SINGH MEENAKSHI SINGH GNNO 03-04-2002 919969757901 Indian OPEN SEAT

420501498 246831
BANOTH 
BHAVANI SRI

BANOTH 
DEVENDER BANOTH UPENDRA STNO 11-01-2002 919010358903 Indian OPEN SEAT

300200190 246848
DEEKSHA 
PARIHAR R S PARIHAR SUNITA PARIHAR SCNO 16-10-1999 917240358823 Indian OPEN SEAT

390317763 246849 ARZOO KHAN
ABDUL SAMAD 
KHAN SEEMA KHAN GNNO 14-09-2000 918529745914 Indian OPEN SEAT

310400126 246861

WAGH 
SHWETA 
PRAKASH PRAKASH LEELA SCNO 13-12-2000 917769006580 Indian OPEN SEAT

311504268 246869

PINJARI 
MOHAMMAD 
ANAS 
MOHAMMAD 
RAFEEQUE

MOHAMMAD 
RAFEEQUE 
SHAIKH IBRAHIM KAISAR JAHAN BCNO 22-08-1998 919881947717 Indian OPEN SEAT

410101819 246870 SHAILESH S SURESH J LEKHA S SCNO 16-03-2002 919042226710 Indian OPEN SEAT

150215031 246871
SURYA 
KUMAR RAUT

RAUSHAN 
KUMAR RAUT RENU DEVI SCNO 27-08-1994 919523965816 Indian OPEN SEAT

450300910 246888 AKANSHA SHYAM SINGH MACHHLA BCNO 16-02-2001 917906954914 Indian OPEN SEAT

281116293 246905 LIJI JOHNY JOHNY PATHROSE REJANI JOHNY EWNO 01-03-1999 919961104291 Indian OPEN SEAT

220406401 246913

MAYURKUMA
R BABUBHAI 
PRAJAPATI BABUBHAI RAMILABEN BCNO 06-06-2001 919429111503 Indian OPEN SEAT

Page 4768 of 7016



LIST FOR EIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR STRAY VACANCY UG 2019 (OPEN SEAT)
Rollno Rank Name FatherName MotherName CandCat Dob mobileNo Nationality AppliedCounselling

420138370 246920
KONDA 
ARAVIND

KONDA 
YERRANNA KONDA SASIKALA BCNO 24-06-2000 919441046097 Indian OPEN SEAT

390325979 246921
PRANAY 
CHAUHAN

PANKAJ KUMAR 
CHAUHAN PRITI CHAUHAN SCNO 23-03-1998 919468585185 Indian OPEN SEAT

120407514 246923 K VISISHTA P SURESH BABU K HEMALATHA GNNO 06-01-2002 919441578536 Indian OPEN SEAT

460603951 246925
PRATYAYEE 
DHARA SANKAR DHARA KANAKLATA DHARA GNNO 24-09-1999 919434320414 Indian OPEN SEAT

390510882 246931
SHRADDHA 
HOUSEKAR

SHIVAJI 
HOUSEKAR MANISHA HOUSEKAR GNNO 29-05-2000 919413315416 Indian OPEN SEAT

420127126 246938 M RISHITHA
M VENKATA 
RAMANA PRADEEPA GNNO 10-09-2002 918639306139 Indian OPEN SEAT

280802573 246951
MILAN 
DEVASIA DEVASIA P A

THRESIAMMA 
THOMAS GNNO 29-09-1999 919495292963 Indian OPEN SEAT

460818318 246958
SAYAN 
ACHARYYA

SABITABRATA 
ACHARYYA ANJANA ACHARYYA GNNO 16-08-2000

841284789484
12 Indian OPEN SEAT

390309508 246970 ARUN KUMAR
SHEO NARAYAN 
GORAIN SHANTI DEVI BCNO 31-01-1999

938078388693
80 Indian OPEN SEAT

280307047 246972
FATHIMA 
HAKKIM

ABDUL HAKKIM E 
M SHEEBA A A BCNO 02-12-2000 919846244102 Indian OPEN SEAT

220803143 246974
PARTH 
PARMAR GOVINDBHAI HANSABEN SCNO 07-04-2001 918673048168 Indian OPEN SEAT

410602154 246987
PRIYA 
DARSHINI S SUBBURAJ N MAHESHWARI S BCNO 11-04-2001 919842985751 Indian OPEN SEAT

311518830 246990

JARANDE 
PRIYA 
NANDAN NANDAN DEEPALI BCNO 26-06-2001 919423560749 Indian OPEN SEAT

460807922 247005
SANJUKTA 
PAUL

RABINDRA NATH 
PAUL SARMISTHA PAUL GNNO 11-08-1999 918240576034 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270701041 247011

SAKSHI 
ARVIND 
MOTEKAR

ARVIND 
MOTEKAR SUREKHA MOTEKAR BCNO 08-10-2001 917090294363 Indian OPEN SEAT

260303111 247014 ARSH RANJAN PRASEN RANJAN ANUPA PRASAD GNNO 06-03-2000 916287102888 Indian OPEN SEAT

410105234 247020
PRIYADARSHIN
I A B BALAJI A S G HEMALATHA A GNNO 11-11-2001 919886215551 Indian OPEN SEAT

280609075 247026
ADITHYA 
SAJJAYAN SAJJAYAN K SHEEBA V S BCNO 19-06-2001 919526193301 Indian OPEN SEAT

281106720 247028 S SHIRIN RAJ SHIBU R GIRIJA R BCNO 20-12-1999 917902375691 Indian OPEN SEAT
281104540 247045 JEBIN J R JAMES D ROSELET G BCNO 10-05-2000 918136869978 Indian OPEN SEAT

270702758 247049
ARCHIT A 
SHETTI ABHIJEET SHETTI NANDINI SHETTI BCNO 05-10-2001 919738789860 Indian OPEN SEAT

220902409 247050
SHELAT NIHAR 
DHRUVKANT

DHRUVKANT V 
SHELAT SULBHA D SHELAT GNNO 26-11-2000 919426582541 Indian OPEN SEAT

460814067 247056
KAMALIKA 
KANJILAL

INDRAJIT 
KANJILAL PARAMITA KANJILAL GNNO 26-11-2000 919836299298 Indian OPEN SEAT

200102111 247063 SUBHI MISHRA G K MISHRA KALPANA MISHRA GNNO 01-06-2001 919540095223 Indian OPEN SEAT

311808786 247081
DAKSHA 
RANDIVE GOKUL RANDIVE SWATI RANDIVE GNNO 03-01-2001 918369981603 Indian OPEN SEAT

280201861 247083
REVATHY 
RAJEEVAN K G RAJEEVAN BINDU K EDATHIKUDY BCNO 30-10-2001 919605116838 Indian OPEN SEAT

140215482 247095 DOLI DAS GUNESWAR DAS NIRALA DAS SCNO 07-09-2000 919101565074 Indian OPEN SEAT

390509376 247096 AASHRIYA JHA PADAM KANT JHA KIRAN JHA GNNO 25-04-2001 919412139449 Indian OPEN SEAT
410118191 247104 VISHWA R B RAVI T SUMATHI BCNO 16-03-2002 919944915257 Indian OPEN SEAT

390302766 247106
PRIYANKA 
SHARMA

NARESH KUMAR 
SHARMA KIRAN BALA EWNO 31-08-1999 918440960365 Indian OPEN SEAT
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440803254 247131 ESHITA SINGH NEERAJ PUSHPA BCNO 13-01-2001 917081047042 Indian OPEN SEAT

281108594 247133 SHAHNAZ J
MOHAMMED 
SHAFI M JUNAIDA BEEVI BCNO 07-04-2000 919447961580 Indian OPEN SEAT

390517653 247141 MS SAYNA SIKANDAR ALI JUBAIDA BEGAM BCNO 01-03-2000 919828921797 Indian OPEN SEAT

270809021 247150 BINDU P
P PRAKASH 
CHAND USHA BCNO 17-12-2001 919986099700 Indian OPEN SEAT

150204446 247154 SHREYA
NAND KISHORE 
RAJAK UMA DEVI SCNO 17-03-2001 919835288111 Indian OPEN SEAT

240100218 247163
SHINAR 
ATHWAL

ARUN KUMAR 
ATHWAL ALIES ATHWAL GNNO 31-08-1998 917559622947 Indian OPEN SEAT

220901502 247166
TEJASWINI 
KUMAWAT DHANRAJ JYOTSNA GNNO 18-01-2001 917984837874 Indian OPEN SEAT

140215706 247189
TANIYA 
DEBNATH

CHANDAN 
DEBNATH SHIKHA DEBNATH BCNO 05-12-2000 919678109089 Indian OPEN SEAT

420114214 247236
JADHAV 
RAHUL BABURAO GENABAI SCNO 05-06-2001 919071142678 Indian OPEN SEAT

200149245 247243 ADITI DEMBLA
SANDEEP 
DEMBLA AARTI DEMBLA GNNO 17-03-2000 919811908885 Indian OPEN SEAT

311122035 247252
KALPIT G 
CHUNARKAR

GURUDAS 
CHUNARKAR GIRJA CHUNARKAR SCNO 07-11-1999 917972620979 Indian OPEN SEAT

280102850 247256 JILU P S SIBICHAN P A GEETHA GNNO 26-03-2000 919895855140 Indian OPEN SEAT

390322414 247266
NANDINI 
CHAUHAN GIRISH CHAUHAN KANCHAN CHAUHAN GNNO 14-12-2001 919829059023 Indian OPEN SEAT

311505223 247287

MOHAMMAD 
AQUIB 
SALEEM

MOHAMMAD 
SALEEM NOORJHAN KHATUN BCNO 05-02-2000 919168156144 Indian OPEN SEAT

260200994 247294
NIKITA 
BAGARIA ARUN BAGARIA ASHA BAGARIA GNNO 12-07-2000

314270042712
84 Indian OPEN SEAT

460825145 247301
SOHAM 
SARKAR SANTOSH SARKAR DIPTI SARKAR SCNO 12-12-2000 919330117619 Indian OPEN SEAT

Page 4771 of 7016



LIST FOR EIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR STRAY VACANCY UG 2019 (OPEN SEAT)
Rollno Rank Name FatherName MotherName CandCat Dob mobileNo Nationality AppliedCounselling

390501528 247302 ISHITA VARMA RAHUL VARMA REENA VARMA GNNO 04-06-2001
102083477710
20 Indian OPEN SEAT

200123272 247303 MANYA SINGH VIRENDER SINGH SEEMA SINGH GNNO 30-08-2000 919873425737 Indian OPEN SEAT
410300111 247309 DIMPLE M MAHENDAR M KINYA M BCNO 24-11-2001 918838404278 Indian OPEN SEAT

300311718 247315
SHALINI 
THAKUR

SUMAN SINGH 
THAKUR KIRTI THAKUR BCNO 19-09-1997 919165375477 Indian OPEN SEAT

230104042 247335 DEEPALI DEVRAJ POONAM SCNO 07-06-1999 919599418310 Indian OPEN SEAT

390317448 247341 SUMIT PAREEK
OM PRAKASH 
PAREEK

CHANDER PRABHA 
PAREEK EWNO 01-06-2001

692194616169
21 Indian OPEN SEAT

270802730 247350 YASHAS A

R 
ANANDVENKATES
H K LAKSHMIDEVI BCNO 10-05-2001 919900060662 Indian OPEN SEAT

410100596 247375
ABRAHAM 
CHANDY N N C ALEXANDER ELIZABETH ALEXANDER GNNO 28-10-2000 919789010116 Indian OPEN SEAT

410900384 247379 KEERTHISHRI P PREMANAND N GOMATHI P SCNO 11-09-2000 919865455512 Indian OPEN SEAT

420105114 247383
PATLURI 
SANJANA

PATLURI SHIVA 
CHARAN

PATLURI BHAGYA 
REKHA SCNO 10-08-2000 919491946060 Indian OPEN SEAT

420113599 247393
GULLAKUNTLA 
 LEVI

GULLAKUNTLA 
PUSHPARAJ

GULLAKUNTLA 
RUTHRANI BCNO 13-05-2002 919440009322 Indian OPEN SEAT

270202041 247395
NIRIKSHA 
MURTHY MURTHY NAGAMANI H M STNO 01-10-2001 919448059474 Indian OPEN SEAT

311022315 247402
SALVE 
MAYURI ARUN ARUN SALVE HIRA SALVE SCNO 08-07-1997 918097843996 Indian OPEN SEAT

270705905 247415 PRUTHVI JAKE DEVIPRASAD JAKE POORNIMA JAKE BCNO 26-04-2000 919902676652 Indian OPEN SEAT

420116099 247420

NARMALA 
AKHILA 
SHARON

NARMALA 
SANTOSH KUMAR

EDDU CHRYSOSTOM 
INDIRA BCNO 03-11-2001 917997150305 Indian OPEN SEAT
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410701596 247430
VANATHI DEVI 
V VIJAYA KUMAR GANGA MANI BCNO 17-10-2000 916382565131 Indian OPEN SEAT

200119982 247437
UPASANA 
CHOUDHURY SK CHOUDHURY PUSPITA CHOUDHURY GNNO 20-12-1999 918851683920 Indian OPEN SEAT

200126307 247446
SUMAYYA 
REHMAN

ATEEQ UR 
REHMAN SHAHIN BEGUM BCNO 25-07-1999 919910191363 Indian OPEN SEAT

200130936 247448 RAHUL MEENA
BIMLA RAM 
MEENA

KAUSHALYA DEVI 
MEENA STNO 28-07-1998 916377265838 Indian OPEN SEAT

120503868 247455
DEVARAKOND
A SUHITHA

DEVARAKONDA 
MANOHAR BABU

YERUKULA 
SULOCHANA STNO 27-04-2000 919491831389 Indian OPEN SEAT

120511714 247457
SALIVENDRA 
MADHURIKA

SALIVENDRA 
RAMARAO

SALIVENDRA SWAPNA 
KUMARI SCNO 12-08-1999 919490195988 Indian OPEN SEAT

420122665 247461
SIRISH REDDY 
CHITTIREDDY SRINIVAS REDDY CHAITANYA JYOTHI GNNO 17-10-2001 917674911599 Indian OPEN SEAT

120604762 247463
PUSALA 
KAVYA SRUTHI

PUSALA NOOKA 
RAJU

PUSALA SAMANTHAKA 
MANI SCNO 17-01-2001 919492491973 Indian OPEN SEAT

420137767 247466
NEERADI 
NEEHARIKA

NEERADI 
RAJENDHER NEERADI VINODHA SCNO 16-11-2000 919603921448 Indian OPEN SEAT

311023151 247471

WAKODE 
KOMAL 
TULSHIDAS TULSHIDAS PANCHSHILA SCNO 05-06-1998 919930045442 Indian OPEN SEAT

420201251 247478
PASULA 
SHIVANI PASULA DEVAIAH PASULA SARALA SCNO 25-05-2000 919177381815 Indian OPEN SEAT

390504400 247479 SONALI DAS
SUNIL KUMAR 
DAS CANTI XAXA SCNO 15-10-1999 917250276731 Indian OPEN SEAT

310202729 247503
SANKALPA 
MESHRAM

DEEPAK 
MESHRAM VAISHALI MESHRAM SCNO 08-08-2000 917219194675 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120206418 247508
BANDI 
MADHURI

BANDI YERUKALA 
REDDY BANDI SAVITHRI EWNO 23-10-2000 919010715689 Indian OPEN SEAT

170102329 247516
SHIWANI 
CHOUDHARY

VISHNU 
CHOUDHARY MAMTA CHOUDHARY SCNO 08-06-2001 917987400076 Indian OPEN SEAT

120504762 247517

YASALAPU SRI 
LEELA 
VENKATA 
DURGA

YASALAPU 
SRINIVASU

YASALAPU 
SOWBHAGYALAKSHMI BCNO 08-12-2000 919959575548 Indian OPEN SEAT

390507444 247521 RANI MAHATO
DEO PRAKASH 
MAHATO USHA DEVI BCNO 16-07-1998 917759016590 Indian OPEN SEAT

120506343 247525
POOJITHA 
MATANGI

LOKANADHAM 
MATANGI

BHAGYA LAKSHMI 
MATANGI SCNO 04-08-2000 919866900287 Indian OPEN SEAT

280303555 247538
SANDRA 
PETER PETER A R JIMSY PETER BCNO 28-12-1999

855999466041
11 Indian OPEN SEAT

160100791 247540 KANISHA SANJAY NAGPAL SUNITA GNNO 29-07-2000 919034885853 Indian OPEN SEAT

410702215 247541

MARWAN 
HUSSAIN PEER 
MOHAMED

HUSSAIN PEER 
MOHAMED HUSSAIN BANU BCNO 18-04-2000 919986000048 NRI OPEN SEAT

280303451 247551
AHLEENA 
THADAUS

M D JUDE 
THADAUS SINDHU JUDE BCNO 29-02-2000 919400176027 Indian OPEN SEAT

390601920 247552 ANKIT ROAT ANIL ROAT INDIRA ROAT STNO 02-11-1999 918384925896 Indian OPEN SEAT

120300842 247554
KIMAVATH 
HARSHA SRI S MURALIDHAR

KIMAVATH 
KULLYAMMA STNO 26-02-2000 919441904370 Indian OPEN SEAT

140101928 247563 LIYI NYODU JUMLI NYODU LOME NYODU STNO 24-12-2001 917629854351 Indian OPEN SEAT
410700994 247566 JOBIKA J S C JOHN ROSE V SUNITHA BCNO 06-10-2000 919344612057 Indian OPEN SEAT

311505142 247569

SHREYA 
MILIND 
MESHRAM

MILIND 
MESHRAM KAVITA MESHRAM SCNO 23-05-2001 919175057001 Indian OPEN SEAT
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440106418 247574
AMOGH 
SINGHAL SUMEET SINGHAL SAVITA SINGHAL GNNO 10-01-2001 919837064488 NRI OPEN SEAT

411300605 247576 PRIYA M MURUGAN VELAMMAL BCNO 13-09-1998 919940847824 Indian OPEN SEAT

280704049 247577
RENNY 
THOMAS

REJIMON 
THOMAS RINCYMOL THOMAS GNNO 18-02-2000 919605083527 Indian OPEN SEAT

420101115 247579

KATRAVATH 
SHIRISHA 
RATHOD

KATRAVATH 
ROOPSINGH KATRAVATH LALITHA STNO 03-07-2001 919573476534 Indian OPEN SEAT

280815299 247581
MOHAMMED 
NIHAL K NAVAS K HASMINA K BCNO 12-05-1999 919074147402 Indian OPEN SEAT

410105101 247583
MADHUMITHA 
 R RAJENDRAN K VAIJAYANTHI R SCNO 24-12-1999 919442067397 Indian OPEN SEAT

390605045 247588
KUNDAN 
KHANT

SOHAN LAL 
KHANT NIRMA DEVI KHANT STNO 10-04-2000 919772802200 Indian OPEN SEAT

460811796 247595 TAYABA ALAM MD QAISER ALAM SHABNAM PERVEEN GNNO 12-06-1998 919163616878 Indian OPEN SEAT

410111013 247596 NIRANJANI M MUTHU M SHEEJA M SCNO 31-12-2000 919790817809 Indian OPEN SEAT

230208568 247597
MANSI 
SHARMA SUNIL KUMAR MONIKA GNNO 17-09-2001 919728026196 Indian OPEN SEAT

120608459 247602
OLETI VEERA 
VENI

OLETI 
SRINIVASARAO OLETI GOVINDRA DEVI BCNO 10-09-1999 919505500681 Indian OPEN SEAT

140102090 247605
ADEEM 
TANGU AAN TANGU TASANTI TANGU STNO 08-09-2000 919612412106 Indian OPEN SEAT

420501979 247608
MARUPATLA 
JAHNAVI M BABU M SAMPURNA SCNO 14-07-2001 917989113367 Indian OPEN SEAT

360600143 247611

SASWATI 
SWAYAM 
PRAGYAN 
SETHI

BASANT KUMAR 
SETHI MAMATA SETHI SCNO 08-12-1999 919437117132 Indian OPEN SEAT

420110515 247623
IBTESAAM 
TAZEEN

MD KHALEEL UR 
RAHMAN

QAISER UNNISA 
BEGUM BCNO 23-12-1999 919848298909 Indian OPEN SEAT
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460803491 247626
SRISTI 
TRIPATHI

SANJAY KUMAR 
TRIPATHI SEEMA TRIPATHI GNNO 18-02-2000 918335080287 Indian OPEN SEAT

440800734 247638 VISHAKHA PRADEEP KUMAR SHIMLA DEVI SCNO 08-03-2000 917525860421 Indian OPEN SEAT

311603484 247639

BODHANE 
RUTUJA 
MACHHINDRA MACHHINDRA SULOCHANA SCNO 12-03-2001 917218372004 Indian OPEN SEAT

150203927 247645 NIHARIKA LAL SANJAY KUMAR INDU KUMARI SCNO 21-03-1999 919835244235 Indian OPEN SEAT

420121064 247653 OWK PHEBE
OWK 
SRINIVASULU OWK PULLAMMA BCNO 06-02-2000 919381594322 Indian OPEN SEAT

220801631 247664

CHOUHAN 
NIDHI 
DOODHNATH

DOODHNATH 
RAMAYAN 
CHOUHAN SAROJ CHOUHAN GNNO 13-03-2001 917359500450 Indian OPEN SEAT

420123612 247665
PRASANTHI 
TIRUMANI

TIRUMANI 
EDUKONDALU

TIRUMANI 
VARALAKSHMI BCNO 27-02-2000 918555968299 Indian OPEN SEAT

420118495 247667
ALJAPOOR 
APOORVA

ALJAPOOR 
CHANDRA 
PRAKASH ALJAPOOR VANI BCNO 02-12-1999 919441951437 Indian OPEN SEAT

410210369 247670 SWATHIKA K KAMARAJ R INDRA D SCNO 24-06-2001 916379006823 Indian OPEN SEAT

240100371 247685 ANCHAL
RAFIQ 
MOHAMMAD SHAMINA BEGUM STNO 27-05-2000 919418416974 Indian OPEN SEAT

311001596 247689
AARYA 
SHARMA SATISH SHARMA DOLLY SHARMA GNNO 20-08-2001 918369868527 Indian OPEN SEAT

200111626 247695
ABHISHEK 
MEENA

RAM NIWAS 
MEENA SAVITRI DEVI STNO 05-12-2001 918076663289 Indian OPEN SEAT

120300501 247700
VATTURU 
GAYATHRI

VATTURU RADHA 
KRISHNAIAH VATTURU SUBBAMMA BCNO 23-11-2002 919985295197 Indian OPEN SEAT

360413773 247718
PIYUSH 
PRIYADARSHI UPENDRA SETHI PRAKASINI SETHI SCNO 27-04-2001 919937379663 Indian OPEN SEAT
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440818512 247734
MAHWER 
FATIMA AJAZ HUSAIN SIRAJ FATIMA GNNO 14-03-1999 919935026693 Indian OPEN SEAT

411304686 247736
ADITI 
KUNDAVAI

ELANGOVAN 
PARTHIBAN

MUTHUKRISHNAN 
CHANDRIKA BCNO 20-06-2000 919003423850 Indian OPEN SEAT

310404843 247741 PRAJAKTA RAMESHWAR ARCHANA BCNO 11-02-2001 918275389494 Indian OPEN SEAT

290100050 247747
SELVA 
HUSSAIN T P HUSSAIN K K RAHMATH T P STNO 27-05-2001 918301099962 Indian OPEN SEAT

320103376 247748

JAYASHREE 
NONGTHOMB
AM

NONGTHOMBAM 
JILA SINGH N O LAMANI DEVI BCNO 01-04-2001 917005274101 Indian OPEN SEAT

300402325 247759
SHRUTI PRIYA 
SHARMA

SHESH NARAYAN 
SHARMA AMITA SHARMA GNNO 19-08-1999 917987448575 Indian OPEN SEAT

420119831 247762
PRIYANKA 
MAHAPATRA

RASHMI RANJAN 
MAHAPATRA NAVINYO MAHAPATRA BCNO 24-01-2000 918897902549 Indian OPEN SEAT

150213351 247767
ASHWINI 
KUMARI

LAKSHMAN 
CHOUDHARY BABY CHOUDHARY SCNO 01-06-1997 919473145517 Indian OPEN SEAT

420121615 247774
KETHAVATH 
RENUKA

KETHAVATH 
AMARSON KETHAVATH LAKSHMI STNO 16-05-2001 919110718013 Indian OPEN SEAT

230207518 247775
SAMYA 
AGARWAL VIJAY AGARWAL APARNA AGARWAL GNNO 29-04-2002 919167275847 Indian OPEN SEAT

311118588 247779

DHANASHREE 
SATISH 
WASKAR SATISH VARSHA BCNO 28-03-2000 919834721243 Indian OPEN SEAT

420119534 247780
AGARAM 
SHARVANI

AGARAM 
CHANDOJI RAO JAMALPUR GEETHA BAI BCNO 04-03-2001 918688558700 Indian OPEN SEAT

270306165 247786 K M SHWETA K M MALAPPA K M GURAMMA BCNO 04-02-2000 917259617664 Indian OPEN SEAT

440700883 247789 NOOR ANZALA
MOHAMMAD 
AFAQ SUBOOHI BCNO 03-11-2000 919695346739 Indian OPEN SEAT

410202929 247794
SUKANYAVARS
HA A G GOVINDARAJU A NAGALAKSHMI S BCNO 16-03-2002 919843177736 Indian OPEN SEAT
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300100475 247807
DEEKSHA 
TIWARI

ANIL KUMAR 
TIWARI SANYUKTA TIWARI GNNO 27-02-2000 917999803984 Indian OPEN SEAT

200110679 247808
SRISHTI 
RAWAL

INDER PAL 
RAWAL GEETIKA RAWAL GNNO 15-02-2001 919899225241 Indian OPEN SEAT

420128653 247814
BEE BE 
SAHARA MD MAQBOOL AMEENA BEGUM BCNO 10-10-2001 919347619538 Indian OPEN SEAT

120407105 247821

MUDE 
SREENIVAS 
NAIK

MUDE REDDY 
NAIK MUDE GEETHA STNO 03-09-2000 919985462326 Indian OPEN SEAT

311506224 247824
AHIRE SHRUTI 
MAHENDRA MAHENDRA MRUNALI SCNO 15-06-2001 919404388129 Indian OPEN SEAT

410104822 247828
MONISHA 
KIRAN I G INBARASU N SATHIYABAMA SCNO 14-07-2002 917358857843 Indian OPEN SEAT

410908224 247844 VASANTH S SELVARAJU SELVI BCNO 24-04-2001 917538863883 Indian OPEN SEAT

311514810 247855

RASVE 
ANISHA 
VITTHAL VITTHAL RUKHMINI BCNO 23-06-2000 919665958936 Indian OPEN SEAT

390516967 247858
MALTI 
KUMARI

KAILASH CHAND 
BERWA SANTOSH BAI SCNO 14-06-1998 918529491471 Indian OPEN SEAT

350200309 247875
SATYAM 
PRASAD BINOD PRASAD SUNITA DEVI BCNO 04-02-1998 916375402214 Indian OPEN SEAT

411404487 247880 G GURUBALAN B GOVINDARAJ B LATHA ALAMELU BCNO 11-09-2000 919442952453 Indian OPEN SEAT

270225811 247886
SANTOSH S 
HIREMATH SANGAYYA ASHWINI BCNO 08-04-2001 919731346802 Indian OPEN SEAT

420132066 247890 SINDHE ANJALI
SINDHE 
PRABHAKAR SINDHE VIDHYA BCNO 05-11-1999 919440147578 Indian OPEN SEAT

230202049 247896 JASMINE RAMESH CHAND PUSHPA DEVI BCNO 14-08-2000 919818264307 Indian OPEN SEAT

420119620 247902
BHUMIREDDY 
SAMAGNA

B SRINIVASA 
REDDY S V SUDHA GNNO 18-04-2002 919441984067 Indian OPEN SEAT
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441003022 247907
ADITI 
SRIVASTAVA

AJAI KUMAR 
SRIVASTAVA VEENA SRIVASTAVA GNNO 19-12-1999 918826695564 Indian OPEN SEAT

411402438 247916
NORINO 
YASHILA L

LOURDU 
JOHNSON A MICHAEL JANCI RANI C BCNO 27-05-2002 919894874716 Indian OPEN SEAT

390509675 247939
KANCHAN 
CHOURASIA

AMAR NATH 
CHOURASIA MANJU CHOURASIA BCNO 19-09-2000 919888324931 Indian OPEN SEAT

281111558 247941
MAYOOKHA 
M C MANIKANTAN S CHANDRALEKHA V BCNO 06-09-2000 919495245691 Indian OPEN SEAT

120502733 247942
KUNCHALA 
PREETHI

KUNCHALA 
THIRUPALU

KUNCHALA ARUNA 
KUMARI BCNO 15-01-2001 919949060634 Indian OPEN SEAT

270205392 247947
MUDASSIR 
AHMED LATE AMEER JAN FATHIMA BI GNNO 20-03-1998 919845699187 Indian OPEN SEAT

440702223 247954

YASH RAJ 
SINGH 
BHADAURIYA

SANJAY SINGH 
BHADAURIYA ANUPAMA SINGH GNNO 01-03-1999 918543919315 Indian OPEN SEAT

390301228 247955
ANKITA 
THAKUR GOPAL THAKUR JAYMALA THAKUR EWNO 02-04-1999 919166305633 Indian OPEN SEAT

210102484 247984

FERNANDES 
ANSELLA 
IMMACULATE

FERNANDES 
ANTONIO JOAO

RODRIGUES 
ANTONETA EWNO 09-09-2000 919822169622 Indian OPEN SEAT

460821678 247986
SHOVAN 
BISWAS SWAPAN BISWAS KAMALA BISWAS SCNO 01-05-2000 919679399642 Indian OPEN SEAT

420302918 247992
KOLIKAPONGU 
 MANOHAR

KOLIKAPONGU 
CHINNA 
PEDDAIAH

KOLIKAPONGU 
SUNITHA SCNO 14-10-2000 919618066920 Indian OPEN SEAT

410111230 247993 S SHANCHANA M SRINIVASAN S ANITHA BCNO 17-12-2001 919710801645 Indian OPEN SEAT

280302926 247995
TWINKLE 
THOMAS M M THOMAS DIMPLE THOMAS GNNO 27-11-1999

837799951083
77 Indian OPEN SEAT

281100307 247998
DIYA 
SATHEESH

SATHEESH 
ALPHONSE JUDIT V C BCNO 06-07-2000 919496123564 Indian OPEN SEAT

Page 4779 of 7016



LIST FOR EIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR STRAY VACANCY UG 2019 (OPEN SEAT)
Rollno Rank Name FatherName MotherName CandCat Dob mobileNo Nationality AppliedCounselling

220101456 248000
GANSHANI 
RINKI RAJKUMAR SUJATA GNNO 09-03-2002 919825877235 Indian OPEN SEAT

280310378 248002
ROHITH 
RAJENDRAN RAJENDRAN C S SHEELA K P GNNO 11-12-2001 919446068875 Indian OPEN SEAT

281208807 248004 VARSHA R
RAJAGOPALAN T 
K JAYALAKSHMI V EWNO 02-03-2000 919946364198 Indian OPEN SEAT

410803879 248006 HASHINE R RAJU V K SAGUNTHALA R SCNO 26-05-2001 919597232205 Indian OPEN SEAT

320105093 248024

LISHA 
LALLUNGAWIK
IM

LTS DANIEL 
KHAWBUNG JANE LALMALSAWM STNO 16-12-1999 919402056360 Indian OPEN SEAT

430101458 248025
PUSHPITA 
SINHA PRADIP SINHA RUPA BISWAS SINHA GNNO 07-10-2000 918787576890 Indian OPEN SEAT

450300622 248028
VEDIKA 
SHARMA

ARVIND KUMAR 
SHARMA RENU GAUTAM GNNO 19-04-2000 919610423607 Indian OPEN SEAT

330100697 248029
JITENDRA 
KUMAR

UMESH PRASAD 
RAY MINA DEVI GNNO 11-03-2001 917085850324 Indian OPEN SEAT

230203417 248030
PRACHI 
BHATTI SHAMBHU RAM KANTA RANI SCNO 06-10-2001

889699682888
96 Indian OPEN SEAT

200129221 248034
AKSHITA 
SHARMA RAKESH SHARMA NISHA SHARMA GNNO 05-06-2000 919654101157 Indian OPEN SEAT

310305349 248035
BHAVEKAR 
SHIVANI SUNIL SUNIL MAMTA BCNO 01-11-2000 919049037437 Indian OPEN SEAT

460402530 248044
ANUSHNA 
MANDAL

DEBAPRIYA 
MANDAL MOUSUMI MANDAL SCNO 26-09-2000 919434167996 Indian OPEN SEAT

420400237 248067
RAMAVATH 
PALLAVI

RAMAVATH 
SRINU NAIK

RAMAVATH 
PUNNAMMA STNO 29-10-2000 919676624815 Indian OPEN SEAT

311506696 248071
BISWAS SUDIP 
SUMAN SUMAN ANIMA SCNO 30-01-2000 918380866343 Indian OPEN SEAT
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410114803 248073 SANGEETHA S SELVARAJ S SUMATHI S BCNO 27-10-2001 919940438127 Indian OPEN SEAT

410120943 248076
SANDHIYA 
RAVI RAVI MARIAPPAN SUDHA RAVI BCNO 02-10-2001 919566448800 Indian OPEN SEAT

410113735 248079 C SHAMITAA P CHELLADURAI J RAJESWARI SCNO 23-03-2001 919444025901 Indian OPEN SEAT

160113825 248097
CHARU 
SHARMA BK SHARMA LATIKA SHARMA GNNO 21-01-2002 917009437752 Indian OPEN SEAT

410118268 248098
KAVIENA 
SHARON

CYRIL THIAGARAJ 
R C EVANGELINE VIOLA BCNO 29-10-2001 919444170893 Indian OPEN SEAT

460603253 248099 SREEZA SAREN SONA SAREN FULLARA SAREN STNO 07-05-2000
462780176246
27 Indian OPEN SEAT

240101762 248121 NEHA KAPOOR BALKRISHAN SUJATA DEVI STNO 22-11-2001 917018672934 Indian OPEN SEAT

420127653 248126

SINGASANI 
MANASA 
PALLAVI

SINGASANI 
MAHESHWARA 
PRASAD

SINGASANI 
SUDARSHNA KUMARI EWNO 03-05-2001 917032741111 Indian OPEN SEAT

281002208 248147 MINHA K KUTHABDEEN K SUBAIDA K H BCNO 04-12-1999 918891684128 Indian OPEN SEAT

450101303 248150
NEHA 
PANGTEY

KULBIR SINGH 
PANGTEY KUSUM LATA PANGTEY STNO 19-05-2000 919416209270 Indian OPEN SEAT

120605525 248167 AYUSHI GUPTA SANJAY GUPTA MAMTA GUPTA GNNO 16-12-2000 919425546020 Indian OPEN SEAT

411302289 248174
MUKESH 
ARAVIND S K

SUNDARAKUMAR 
M KHAJA SHAMSU M A GNNO 09-04-2001

984599527644
44 Indian OPEN SEAT

370103326 248179 KEERTHIGA M
MURUGANANDA
M K LOGANAYAGI M BCNO 18-12-2001 919345423690 Indian OPEN SEAT

380201361 248193 VANSHIKA VIJAY KUMAR REKHA RANI SCNO 14-08-2001
600694631760
06 Indian OPEN SEAT

270810155 248202 ROSHAN BAIG AMAN ULLA BAIG NOOR HASIBA BCNO 18-06-2000 917019003847 Indian OPEN SEAT

420135811 248205
DUGUTA 
SREEJA

DUGUTA 
SRINIVAS DUGUTA SWAPNARANI SCNO 26-10-2000 919493805051 Indian OPEN SEAT
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441000874 248209

SRUTI 
CHANDRAMO
ULI

CHANDRA MOULI 
J BAMA S GNNO 23-10-2000 919911101588 Indian OPEN SEAT

460902092 248215
SARAH 
FATIMA ARIF M ARIF ANSARI KAUSAR PARWEEN GNNO 24-04-1999 919113149713 Indian OPEN SEAT

160102742 248225 PREETI SETIA SANJEEV SETIA MEENU SETIA GNNO 11-09-2000 919855404910 Indian OPEN SEAT

390324553 248229
HIMANSHU 
MEENA

HARIBHAN 
MEENA VIMLA DEVI STNO 05-09-2001 919413920730 Indian OPEN SEAT

440814773 248256
SURAMYA 
MOHAN ARVIND MOHAN NAMRATA MOHAN GNNO 30-03-2001 919335913874 Indian OPEN SEAT

280304292 248267
VARSHALEENA 
 K S SAJAN BINDHUMOL EWNO 07-08-2000 919744531747 Indian OPEN SEAT

270700687 248290

SUPRIYA 
KHEMALAPUR
E UDAY MANISHA BCNO 18-04-2001 919900157425 Indian OPEN SEAT

410603574 248298 REVATHI P PALANI SAMY P AUVAI P BCNO 26-08-2001 918778109326 Indian OPEN SEAT
280902769 248311 SHAHNA E KANZUDDEEN E HABEEBA K BCNO 14-01-2000 919809623856 Indian OPEN SEAT
310408985 248319 AVANI AMAL SUSHAMA BCNO 28-03-2000 919420808070 Indian OPEN SEAT

210104030 248324
NUPUR 
JASWAL DAVINDER PAUL SAROJ PAUL SCNO 10-08-2000 919840340655 Indian OPEN SEAT

450102807 248328
SIMRAN 
SHARMA

JAGMOHAN 
SHARMA PRATIMA SHARMA GNNO 06-09-2000 919760443712 Indian OPEN SEAT

280816556 248334
ASNA ASHRAF 
K P ASHRAF KP SHABEENA CK BCNO 27-11-2000 919656346310 Indian OPEN SEAT

411305158 248346
SAJITHA 
EMINA M

MOHAMED 
HUSSAIN M MARIAM JAILANI M BCNO 01-07-2000 919489774043 Indian OPEN SEAT

311517630 248360 PRATIK LADE UTTAM VARSHA SCNO 14-10-1999 917972996233 Indian OPEN SEAT

270307584 248364 ANUSHA N H
HANUMANTHAPP
A MANJULA B A STNO 07-01-2001 919739000399 Indian OPEN SEAT

270803078 248369 A SRUSTI H K ANANDA H K ROOPASHREE GNNO 24-04-2000 919448071440 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311302359 248389
NIRMIT KIRAN 
INGALE

KIRAN 
TRYAMBAK 
INGALE MONA KIRAN INGALE BCNO 19-01-2001 919823181516 Indian OPEN SEAT

220902284 248393

JAINISH 
SANJAY 
BHAVSAR

SANJAY B 
BHAVSAR JAGRUTI S BHAVSAR GNNO 28-09-2001 919376221521 Indian OPEN SEAT

310407913 248400
DEORE YASH 
DEVENDRA

DEVENDRA 
VISHWASRAO 
DEORE MANISHA BCNO 15-09-2000 919423190338 Indian OPEN SEAT

240104206 248402
SONAM 
CHHODON KEWAL KRISHAN DEVI DIKIT STNO 08-08-1999 919418886817 Indian OPEN SEAT

410604990 248405 SINDU PUGALENDRAN MEENA BCNO 13-10-2001 919842346218 Indian OPEN SEAT

410603378 248410

AKSHATHA 
PALANIAPPAN 
VELLAICHAMY

VELLAICHAMY 
PALANIAPPAN

LAKSHMY 
PALANIAPPAN GNNO 17-06-2001 919442383340 Indian OPEN SEAT

300310682 248416
VEDANSH 
KHARE SANDEEP KHARE NITI KHARE GNNO 01-02-2001 919294590433 Indian OPEN SEAT

280300269 248418 AKHILA C A AYYAPPAN C S JESSY JOSEPH SCNO 22-03-2001 919447480344 Indian OPEN SEAT

280407802 248421 SREYA SURESH SURESHAN P P PUSHPA C BCNO 19-05-2000 919895905409 Indian OPEN SEAT

270211285 248426

SUMUKH 
SANJAY 
DHADED SANJAY DHADED

VIJAYALAXMI S 
DHADED GNNO 16-12-2000 919880094094 Indian OPEN SEAT

120604772 248432
SADHU 
HARIKA

SADHU 
SRINIVASARAO SADHU SRIDEVI BCNO 21-07-2001 919441914214 Indian OPEN SEAT

300403351 248435
HIMANSH 
MAURYA RAKESH MAURYA MANJU MAURYA BCNO 10-04-2000 917089801722 Indian OPEN SEAT

420125650 248444
SYEDA SIDRA 
BUTOOL BANU

SYED AHMED 
HUSSAIN SUMEERA SULTANA BCNO 07-10-2000 919866982507 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390343685 248451
SUMIT LAL 
RANJAN

LAL BAHADUR 
PRASAD SUMITRA PRASAD SCNO 11-05-1995 919413984557 Indian OPEN SEAT

230101957 248454
MANSI 
SHARMA

KRISHAN KUMAR 
SHARMA NIRMALA SHARMA GNNO 24-07-2001 919810881307 Indian OPEN SEAT

170200784 248460
KALISHA 
JHALARIYA

RAJKUMAR 
JHALARIYA MEENA JHALARIYA SCNO 17-08-1998 919993898512 Indian OPEN SEAT

370100147 248462

A P 
VENKATESWA
RA R PARTHIBAN LATHA PARTHIBAN GNNO 03-06-2000 919841798559 Indian OPEN SEAT

230103663 248464 SUPRIYA HANS TRIDEV HANS SAVITRI DEVI SCNO 18-04-1996 918109792174 Indian OPEN SEAT

160117025 248466
VANSHITA 
MITTAL LALIT MITTAL RUCHI MITTAL GNNO 23-07-2001 919416600300 Indian OPEN SEAT

280812094 248471
MAKHSURA 
LULU C G MUTHUKOYA V M

FAREETHA BEEGUM C 
G STNO 05-08-1998 919188781308 Indian OPEN SEAT

200156531 248485
SHIKHANVITA 
SALONE SURENDER PAL MAYA SCNO 01-03-1999 917678620156 Indian OPEN SEAT

440821861 248487
VANSHIKA 
TIWARI

JAI PRAKASH 
NARAYAN TIWARI SUNITA TIWARI GNNO 23-11-2001 917318558741 Indian OPEN SEAT

460101367 248511

AVISHEK 
MUKHOPADHY
AYA

ASHIS 
MUKHOPADHYAY
A

SUPURNA 
MUKHOPADHYAYA GNNO 04-08-2002 919474557100 Indian OPEN SEAT

390512103 248514
SHIVANSHI 
SHRIVASTAVA

RASHMI KUMAR 
SHRIVASTAVA SUNITA SHRIVASTAVA GNNO 05-07-2001 917773872828 Indian OPEN SEAT

200113361 248532 ARPITA PAL ASIM KUMAR PAL KALYANI PAL GNNO 01-08-2001 919870541474 Indian OPEN SEAT

200145935 248538
KAUSHAL 
GROVER JAGDISH GROVER REKHA GROVER BCNO 27-07-2001 918851983500 Indian OPEN SEAT
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160114037 248539
YOGESH 
ARORA SHYAM LAL MAMTA GNNO 15-07-2000 919671666026 Indian OPEN SEAT

240201595 248541
SHUBHAM 
DASHRATH KAMAL SINGH MAMTA KUMARI SCNO 09-02-1999 919418006690 Indian OPEN SEAT

220900341 248543 BINAL NATVARBHAI DIPIKABEN STNO 13-05-2002 919879606898 Indian OPEN SEAT

170300798 248563
ANSHU 
DEVNANI

JITENDRA 
DEVNANI KAJAL DEVNANI GNNO 14-04-2001 917089318876 Indian OPEN SEAT

411303975 248571
MADHUBALA 
B

BALASUBRAMANI
AN ESAKKIAMMAL BCNO 08-03-2001 918220049606 Indian OPEN SEAT

200140960 248582
HRITIKA 
ANAND RAJEEV ANAND MONIKA ANAND GNNO 30-07-2000 919540550685 Indian OPEN SEAT

120516756 248584

VEERA KOTA 
LAKSHMI 
VAISHNAVI

VEERA KOTA 
MURALI KRISHNA

VEERA VENKATA 
LAKSHMI BCNO 21-05-2002 919963675213 Indian OPEN SEAT

380203471 248588
RANVEER 
SINGH AVTAR SINGH ARSHDEEP KAUR BCNO 25-12-2000 919814289189 Indian OPEN SEAT

220201158 248592

PRAJAPATI 
RAVIKUMAR 
AMRUTBHAI

PRAJAPATI 
AMRUTBHAI 
NANABHAI

PRAJAPATI 
CHANDRIKABEN 
AMRUTBHAI BCNO 07-05-2001 919913573907 Indian OPEN SEAT

281209582 248596 ALINA T J JOY T K SHELVY K V GNNO 25-06-2001 919495713406 Indian OPEN SEAT

460813933 248605
AYESHA 
AKHTER JAMAL AKHTER SHABANA AKHTER BCNO 08-12-2000 916290239769 Indian OPEN SEAT

411302392 248606 ROBIN J JEYASINGH MARIA LALITHA BCNO 17-07-2002 919788079110 Indian OPEN SEAT

270709313 248621 ATHIRA RAVI
RAVI PAYYANUR 
THOTTAYAN PREETHI VELIYAMBRA BCNO 24-11-2000 919448019319 NRI OPEN SEAT

250100623 248636 FAISAL SAJJAD MOHD HANIEF SAYEEDA PARVEEN STNO 02-02-2000 917889762396 Indian OPEN SEAT
390509771 248643 ANJALI YESHPAL SINGH RAJESHWARI DEVI GNNO 21-10-1999 919459645840 Indian OPEN SEAT

440304621 248656
MOHD SAIM 
SHADAB SHADAB MIAN TEHSEEN PAKIZA EWNO 08-05-2000 917300978805 Indian OPEN SEAT
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440300017 248658
AMISHA 
AGARWAL ATUL GUPTA NISHA GUPTA GNNO 25-12-2000 919412428182 Indian OPEN SEAT

270207844 248665 PRIYANKA S SHIVANANDAPPA SUKANYA M C BCNO 21-08-2001 919611601496 Indian OPEN SEAT

160114287 248668
ANSHIKA 
GHUMAN HARDEEP SINGH SAPNA RANI GNNO 08-08-2001 917015478844 Indian OPEN SEAT

280307117 248683
A ABHISHEK 
KRISHNA G ARUN P RASHMI BCNO 06-05-2000 919447153852 Indian OPEN SEAT

200153782 248693
NIDHI 
WARDHAN

RAM KISHORE 
SINGH REKHA SINGH GNNO 02-02-2000 917665141437 Indian OPEN SEAT

410116692 248708
NEHA 
MAHESH

MAHESH 
RAJARAMAN BHAVANI MAHESH GNNO 17-12-2001 099820232455 Indian OPEN SEAT

311111048 248711
AVHRA 
BISWAS KALYAN BISWAS SAMPA BISWAS SCNO 01-08-2001 919158631027 Indian OPEN SEAT

160108132 248727
AVNEESH 
TAYAL ANIL TAYAL RITU TAYAL GNNO 31-07-2001 919216800973 Indian OPEN SEAT

380300680 248730 SAHIL KATYAL AJAY KATYAL RICHA KATYAL GNNO 08-02-2000 919988605505 Indian OPEN SEAT

311207445 248733

SAMPADA 
PRAKASH 
SARPATE PRAKASH CHANDRAKALA SCNO 01-04-2000 918329434205 Indian OPEN SEAT

311107736 248738
PAKHALE 
AKASH SHYAM SHYAM PAKHALE REKHA PAKHALE BCNO 12-08-2001 918237578731 Indian OPEN SEAT

390311189 248740 PRAGYA JAIN MUKESH JAIN SAVITA JAIN GNNO 16-01-2001 919358192394 Indian OPEN SEAT

220403330 248752

PATEL 
VANDAN 
HEMANTBHAI HEMANTBHAI HITESHRIBEN GNNO 28-12-2001 919427618177 Indian OPEN SEAT

380500095 248753 SHUBHAM PAWAN KUMAR SANGITA SCNO 01-01-2001 916283095184 Indian OPEN SEAT

390359100 248769
ANKUSH 
VERMA

HARI NARAYAN 
VERMA VIDHYA VERMA SCNO 19-06-1995 918890797058 Indian OPEN SEAT
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410102361 248782
VIJAY ARI RAJ 
T A R ATMARAO R V VIMALA BCNO 08-03-2001 916380982274 Indian OPEN SEAT

281206662 248795 MOHITH T V
T V VINOD 
KUMAR RAJANI P S GNNO 14-07-2001 919946690436 Indian OPEN SEAT

360408954 248797

SWATI 
SUCHISMITA 
SETHI

ANJAN KUMAR 
SETHI HIRANMAYEE SETHI SCNO 14-02-2001 918847841575 Indian OPEN SEAT

440504948 248817
AKHILESH 
SINGH

SATYA PRAKASH 
SINGH KIRAN SINGH BCNO 28-04-2001 917905380199 Indian OPEN SEAT

200136705 248820 SONALI SATYAPAL MEENAKSHI SCNO 03-05-1999 919354179128 Indian OPEN SEAT

280303893 248842 JOEL JOSEPH P I JOSEPH JOFFY VARGHESE GNNO 29-01-2001
203194479220
31 Indian OPEN SEAT

311021609 248855
PIMPLE ANUP 
ANIL ANIL GEETA BCNO 10-01-2002 919970126884 Indian OPEN SEAT

390200610 248859
PRISHA 
NARULA H K NARULA RANJANA NARULA GNNO 15-10-2001 919414968748 Indian OPEN SEAT

410107595 248861
SHAHUL 
HAMEED PTS

DHASTHAGIR 
PTSM UMMUL FATIMA J BCNO 01-10-2001 919840017860 Indian OPEN SEAT

281205929 248875
JITHIN 
CHANDRAN K T CHANDRAN AJITHA KUMARI P K SCNO 12-08-1999 919562889844 Indian OPEN SEAT

311500961 248877

KADAM 
AVINASH 
RAJENDRA

KADAM 
RAJENDRA 
TUKARAM

KADAM SARASWATI 
RAJENDRA SCNO 25-06-2002 919527737450 Indian OPEN SEAT

460815283 248891
SOURADIP 
SINHA

SANDIP KUMAR 
SINHA WRITA SINHA GNNO 10-01-2000 919434202677 Indian OPEN SEAT

120606302 248908
KUCHIPUDI 
SANJANA K PURUSHOTHAM K RAMADEVI SCNO 10-12-2001 918075158620 Indian OPEN SEAT

300104571 248912 KAVYA JAIN
AJAY PRAKASH 
JAIN LILY JAIN GNNO 05-08-2001 919827654666 Indian OPEN SEAT

200143852 248913 ANSH SINGH
RAVINDRA 
KUMAR SINGH SANDHYA SINGH SCNO 03-12-1999 919540700515 Indian OPEN SEAT
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460606140 248917
TANIA DAS 
KANUNGO

ALOK DAS 
KANUNGO

SHAMPABATI DAS 
KANUNGO BCNO 31-05-2001 917063665147 Indian OPEN SEAT

430101159 248943
PAPPU 
SARKAR PRAHLAD SARKAR SWAPNA SARKAR SCNO 19-05-1999 917085501102 Indian OPEN SEAT

310800602 248957
DEVARDEKAR 
ADITYA DILIP

DEVARDEKAR 
DILIP SHAMRAO

DEVARDEKAR ANJANA 
DILIP BCNO 21-10-1999 919975617877 Indian OPEN SEAT

120600176 248958
KOLLI 
SOWJANYA KOLLI RAMA RAO

KOLLI VENKATA 
LAKSHMI BCNO 29-08-1998 919963197641 Indian OPEN SEAT

360410650 248959
KAMALAKANT
A KISAN

DAITARI 
NANDLAL KISAN SILA DEI STNO 15-06-1999 918637225949 Indian OPEN SEAT

390600992 248961
POONAM 
PRAKASH RAHUL PRAKASH INDRA PRAKASH SCNO 03-02-1992 917726014866 Indian OPEN SEAT

220406557 248962

BAKALYA 
KANISHKKUM
AR 
YOGENDRAKU
MAR

YOGENDRAKUMA
R INDUBEN BCNO 02-07-2000 919512839373 Indian OPEN SEAT

410107627 248965 SOWMIA K KATHIRAVAN K JAYANTHI S SCNO 13-09-2000 919383625781 Indian OPEN SEAT

120503354 248969
DESABATHULA 
 NAVYA SREE

DESABATHULA 
RAMESH

DESABATHULA 
BHAVANI SCNO 23-12-2000 917382739302 Indian OPEN SEAT

420118420 248996
VANGURI 
DEEKSHA VANGURI RAGHU VANGURI VARALAXMI BCNO 10-05-2000 917675975623 Indian OPEN SEAT

280305187 248997
P K 
LAKSHMIPRIYA P KARUPPAN SASIKALA SCNO 19-12-1999 919495954029 Indian OPEN SEAT

120609782 249011

THALLABU 
MODA 
KALYANI

THALLABU 
SANJEEVA DORA THALLABU BHAVANI STNO 25-04-2002 918500467566 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420115717 249013 SUMERA KHAN
MOHD SARFARAZ 
KHAN YASMEEN SULTANA BCNO 23-03-2000 919515734855 Indian OPEN SEAT

450303026 249029 MOHD JUNAID AMEER AZAM TAHMINA BCNO 25-12-1998 919837448507 Indian OPEN SEAT

410103674 249030
AMIRTHAVARS
HINI SARANGARAJA TAMILSELVI BCNO 11-09-2000 919944453797 Indian OPEN SEAT

280607396 249039 ANAGHA M AJI S K MAYA S SCNO 31-12-1999 919497230546 Indian OPEN SEAT
270228105 249042 ROHITH B J JAYANNA B M ROOPA L GNNO 08-06-2001 919483500281 Indian OPEN SEAT
300100894 249043 YASHI RAI BHAGWAT RAI NEHA RAI BCNO 05-03-2001 916269455871 Indian OPEN SEAT

410206975 249047
AKULA SRI 
RAM GOPAL

AKULA HARI 
KISHAN

AKULA MOHINI NAGA 
GANGA RATNAM GNNO 13-02-2002 919843358901 Indian OPEN SEAT

411003188 249050 DHANRAJ P PASUPATHY G SRIDEVI P SCNO 21-12-2000 919884315882 Indian OPEN SEAT

120107412 249053
SANAM 
SUSMITHA

SANAM GIRI 
KUMAR SANAM PADMAVATHI SCNO 25-07-2002 916309618810 Indian OPEN SEAT

260302887 249055 BABLI KUMARI
AVADHESH 
YADAV SANJU DEVI BCNO 01-05-1997 917070811291 Indian OPEN SEAT

120507850 249063 LIKITH ANAND M S ANAND RENUKA ANAND BCNO 11-11-2000 919448044289 Indian OPEN SEAT

310906642 249065

GADADE 
SHUBHAM 
RAGHUNATH RAGHUNATH RANJANA BCNO 14-04-2000 917709267191 Indian OPEN SEAT

310412100 249072

TAYADE 
RUTUJA 
SANTOSH SANTOSH PADMABAI GNNO 13-09-2001 919921469507 Indian OPEN SEAT

270212125 249075 TEJASWINI J
JAYACHANDRA 
NAIDU N VANI N STNO 08-01-2002 919972908959 Indian OPEN SEAT

270243020 249080
PRANEET 
ANIGOL PRAMOD SNEHA BCNO 04-06-2000 918762157589 Indian OPEN SEAT

311000208 249084 VIVEK A ANAND T AMBUJA N BCNO 23-05-2001 919443511796 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120302550 249097
PUTTA 
SUSHMA

PUTTA 
SRINIVASULU PUTTA SOWDAMINI SCNO 05-08-1999 917989139809 Indian OPEN SEAT

150221620 249103 SUJIT MINJ CHAMRA ORAON PRIYA DEVI STNO 24-08-1997 919304368949 Indian OPEN SEAT

300403201 249112
PIYUSH 
JAYASWAL

NARESH 
JAYASWAL VEENA JAYASWAL BCNO 24-09-1999 919575563792 Indian OPEN SEAT

390321174 249128
ROHIT 
JONWAL

RADHA RAMAN 
JONWAL SUNITA JONWAL SCNO 20-07-1999 919660611139 Indian OPEN SEAT

120105711 249138
BODA BLESSY 
LOIS BODA SUDHAKAR

NANDIGAM PERCY 
SUGANDHAM BCNO 19-01-2002 918801928804 Indian OPEN SEAT

311405509 249166

CHOUDHARY 
TANVI 
VALARAM

VALARAM 
CHOUDHARY SUKIYA DEVI BCNO 04-06-2001 918422920940 Indian OPEN SEAT

270603995 249170 MEENA K M MANJUNATHA K DRAKSHAYINI K STNO 29-05-2001 919008805968 Indian OPEN SEAT

120104875 249172
BOBBILI 
SUDHEER

BOBBILI 
SREEDHAR BV NIRMALA SCNO 21-08-2000 919014112544 Indian OPEN SEAT

120302356 249173
GADDAM 
ANUSHA GADDAM SEKHAR P SUBBALAKSHMI SCNO 03-06-2000 919492333689 Indian OPEN SEAT

170102750 249178
AMAN 
CHATURVEDI

GULAB 
CHATURVEDI KAJALA CHATURVEDI SCNO 15-10-1999 917898551112 Indian OPEN SEAT

440502130 249180
SEEMA 
MUSTAFA

MOHAMMAD 
MUSTAFA 
HUSAIN KAHKASHAN BANO BCNO 01-11-2000 919044500802 Indian OPEN SEAT

390402800 249181
AMAN 
SOLANKI

DHARMENDRA 
SOLANKI USHA SOLANKI SCNO 07-07-1999 919929477266 Indian OPEN SEAT

360503885 249196

SNEHA 
PRIYADARSHIN
I NEHRU DHAMEL SURAMA SA STNO 10-03-2000 916372457204 Indian OPEN SEAT

311404796 249207

ADEP 
SUCHITRA 
BALKRISHNA

BALKRISHNA S 
ADEP RAJESHWARI BCNO 28-04-2000 919987413320 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420110951 249224

POKALKAR 
USHAKE 
MONICA

POKALKAR 
USHAKE RAJU

POKALKAR USHAKE 
MAMTHA BCNO 24-09-2001 919849978642 Indian OPEN SEAT

200146529 249236 NIVEDITA NARESH KUMAR SUMAN SCNO 08-06-1998 919990426557 Indian OPEN SEAT

410401247 249240 R HARSHITHAA M RAVI R BHAVANI BCNO 27-03-2000 919443623543 Indian OPEN SEAT

160104954 249246
AKASH 
RAMESH NSS RAMESH SAVITHA RAMESH GNNO 16-08-2000 919540077425 Indian OPEN SEAT

410611023 249253

R 
USHANANDHI
NI

S RAMA 
SUBRAMANI A TAMILMALAR BCNO 20-06-2001 916383626175 Indian OPEN SEAT

420302253 249256
KATEPALLY 
ASHWITHA

KATEPALLY 
SRINIVASA RAO KATEPALLY RAMA DEVI EWNO 04-09-1999 919959207072 Indian OPEN SEAT

120101119 249258

ARUDRA 
NAGA NAVYA 
SREE

ARUDRA 
LAKSHMI 
NARAYANA ARUDRA KOTESWARI BCNO 15-12-2000 919347536745 Indian OPEN SEAT

270240734 249272 ADNAN AZAM
SHABIR 
RANGWALA FOZIYA AZAM BCNO 28-07-2001 918095809995 Indian OPEN SEAT

120302906 249283

CHANDRAMO
HAN 
VYSHNAVI

NAGESAM 
CHANDRAMOHA
N

CHANDRAMOHAN 
LAKSHMI EWNO 13-11-2000 919703447709 Indian OPEN SEAT

420300877 249293

MOHAMMED 
ABDUL 
SUMRANA 
BEEJAN

MOHAMMED 
ABDUL FAREED

MOHAMMED ABDUL 
UMARUNNISA BCNO 18-11-2001 919849184061 Indian OPEN SEAT

280103397 249308 RAHUMATH B SHAJI P J BEENA SHAJI BCNO 14-05-2000 919562963689 Indian OPEN SEAT

430100398 249325 ARPITA NATTA MADAN NATTA GOURI NATTA SCNO 02-09-1998 917628917254 Indian OPEN SEAT

120405660 249335
ENDRAVAT 
PAVITHRA

ENDRAVAT 
VENKATARAMAN
A NAIK

ENDRAVAT 
KANTHAMMA STNO 07-06-1998 919652945402 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120605024 249337
SARISA POOJA 
PAWAN VIRALI S B V S N MURTHY S SUJATHA BCNO 09-10-1999 918919945991 Indian OPEN SEAT

200137384 249342
SHWETA 
MAHATO

NITAY KUMAR 
MAHATO RAJSHREE MAHATO BCNO 08-06-2000 919313205677 Indian OPEN SEAT

311519325 249380
BAMBALE 
TANISHKA AJIT AJIT SUREKHA STNO 20-02-2000 919922364005 Indian OPEN SEAT

280202063 249385
SREELAKSHMI 
B BABY P G MAYA VIJAYAN K GNNO 05-06-2001 919388375643 Indian OPEN SEAT

440505618 249389
SUCHITRA 
MISHRA

SATYENDRA 
NATH MISHRA SARITA MISHRA GNNO 15-05-2000 918299800758 Indian OPEN SEAT

120102823 249393
THAMMISETTI 
MOSES

THAMMISETTI 
SESHANARAYANA

THAMMISETTI 
VIJAYAMMA BCNO 28-12-2000 919666042189 Indian OPEN SEAT

450101081 249399 VAIBHAV ARYA
CHANDRA 
MOHAN ARYA RAJNI ARYA SCNO 27-07-2000 917736068484 Indian OPEN SEAT

310404867 249409

TIRMAKHE 
ROHAN 
BABASAHEB

TIRMAKHE 
BABASAHEB 
RAMCHANDRA SUREKHA SCNO 10-07-2000 917972543015 Indian OPEN SEAT

420201416 249424
GURRAM 
STELLA RANI

GURRAM 
PRABHU DAS GURRAM VINILA BCNO 04-05-2000 919849220260 Indian OPEN SEAT

281114463 249435

M 
BHARATHKRIS
HNAN

M 
RADHAKRISHNAN K A SHEEBA GNNO 13-06-2001 919446572448 Indian OPEN SEAT

120500138 249445

CHALLA 
BHANU 
PRAKASH 
REDDY

CHALLA 
MALLIKARJUNA 
REDDY

DOGGALLA VENKATA 
SUBBAMMA GNNO 04-04-2002 919398219183 Indian OPEN SEAT

410124165 249447 SASHMITHA A ANBAZHAGAN M KAVITHA A SCNO 10-10-2001 919943487092 Indian OPEN SEAT
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410905358 249451 KAMESH V VAJIRAVEL S SILORMANI M SCNO 14-08-2001 919655188581 Indian OPEN SEAT

280101326 249455
FATHIMA 
HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD 
HUSSAIN SANIJA BCNO 21-12-1999 919656094747 Indian OPEN SEAT

390504730 249458 RICHA BISWAS KISHORE KUMAR REKHA BISWAS SCNO 05-01-1999 917055728551 Indian OPEN SEAT

420100007 249470 P ALEKHYA
POKKULA 
SRIDHAR POKKULA MANJULA BCNO 25-08-2001 919949438138 Indian OPEN SEAT

280307814 249473
SHILPA K 
RAPHAEL RAPHAEL XAVIER ELIZABETH RAPHAEL BCNO 08-04-1999 919142030837 Indian OPEN SEAT

170304956 249475
VAISHALI 
KASHYAP

DEVENDRA 
SINGH KASHYAP FULESH KASHYAP STNO 27-09-1998 918103522102 Indian OPEN SEAT

200106603 249480
ABHISHEK 
BHUSHAN REWATI SINGH LALITA SCNO 15-10-1999 919013390358 Indian OPEN SEAT

270703725 249488 MILANA PUTTARAJU C E LATHA BCNO 09-11-2001 919110256639 Indian OPEN SEAT

411202285 249496
AMIRTHA 
PRIYA A ARUNACHALAM S AMIRTHAVALLI V BCNO 19-08-2001 919443822304 Indian OPEN SEAT

240201656 249509 SHRUTI CHAMAN KUMAR SONU KUMARI SCNO 29-09-2001
163794180416
37 Indian OPEN SEAT

300304038 249521
AYUSHI 
UPADHYAY

MUKESH 
UPADHYAY INDIRA UPADHYAY GNNO 21-05-2001 919993699626 Indian OPEN SEAT

450101630 249523
POOJA 
KUMARI LALIT KUMAR PARWATI DEVI SCNO 03-07-2001 918134826655 Indian OPEN SEAT

420505484 249528
MOKLOTH 
ANUSHA

MOKLOTH 
SATHISH NAYAK MOKLOTH MANJULA STNO 03-04-2002 917288905526 Indian OPEN SEAT

200125161 249532
RITIK KUMAR 
DAS

RAKHAL KANU 
DAS SHAMPA DAS EWNO 27-06-2000 918653822027 Indian OPEN SEAT

120511538 249538

VOMMI 
HIMAJA 
SATYA 
LAKSHMI

HIMAGIRI SATYA 
SRINIVAS NAGA KUMARI BCNO 20-07-2001 919494879921 Indian OPEN SEAT

200128546 249542
DEEKSHA 
KUMARI ASHOK KUMAR BABITA DEVI SCNO 08-02-2001 918851749847 Indian OPEN SEAT
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200125761 249544 GARIMA GIRI RAJENDRA GIRI MANJULA BHARTI BCNO 12-09-2000 919818011727 Indian OPEN SEAT

120605073 249559
GUTTULA 
VIDYADHARI

GUTTULA 
SRINIVASA RAO

KUDUPUDI 
PADMAVATHI BCNO 19-12-2001 919948445468 Indian OPEN SEAT

410108318 249560

MOHAMED 
ANSAR ABU 
AMEEN

MYDEEN ABU 
AMEEN SYED RABISTHU BANU BCNO 07-11-1999 917200000045 Indian OPEN SEAT

311204600 249562
SHAH 
VISHRUTI KIRIT

KIRITKUMAR 
SHAH MEGHA SHAH GNNO 22-02-2002 917719011555 Indian OPEN SEAT

450301189 249568 SAKSHI SINGH ASHOK KUMAR BABLI DEVI SCNO 31-10-2001 919410371951 Indian OPEN SEAT

460101431 249575
MRITTIKA 
SINGH

BRIJESH KUMAR 
SINGH RENU SINGH GNNO 15-09-1995 918902230271 Indian OPEN SEAT

230204196 249586
SHRUTIKA 
SINGH

UDAI PRATAP 
SINGH MANJU SINGH GNNO 30-09-2000 919818180498 Indian OPEN SEAT

200134665 249594
SHUJA UR 
REHMAN

MOHD 
SHAMSUZZOHA SHAMA PARVEEN GNNO 02-07-1999 919990902225 Indian OPEN SEAT

420101735 249596

KRISHNA 
PRIYADARSHIN
I MOHANTY

RABINARAYANA 
MOHANTY PUSPANJALI MOHANTY GNNO 20-09-2001 917036660256 Indian OPEN SEAT

440107815 249604 ANJALI NAGAR
KANSHI RAM 
NAGAR DAN SHREE PRASHANT SCNO 21-08-1997 917055418052 Indian OPEN SEAT

410204664 249613
HARIHARASRI 
M MANIKANDAN M SELVI M SCNO 21-11-2000 916383341405 Indian OPEN SEAT

120402246 249614
GORANTI 
SREEDHAR G RAMANAIAH G RAMANAMMA SCNO 18-06-2000 919948039582 Indian OPEN SEAT

311700369 249619

GUNJE 
SHREYA 
SATISH SATISH URMILA BCNO 21-06-2001 919423758104 Indian OPEN SEAT

180101049 249623
SANJANA 
MISHRA SANJAY MISHRA VIBHA MISHRA GNNO 21-03-2000 917874624206 Indian OPEN SEAT

Page 4794 of 7016



LIST FOR EIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR STRAY VACANCY UG 2019 (OPEN SEAT)
Rollno Rank Name FatherName MotherName CandCat Dob mobileNo Nationality AppliedCounselling

441001155 249624
ARJUN 
AWANA MAHRI AWANA KUSUM AWANA BCNO 29-09-2001 919213646464 Indian OPEN SEAT

270217173 249637 HIMASRI C
SRIDHAR 
CHITRAJU P VIJAYA NIRMALA GNNO 06-03-2001 919902211222 Indian OPEN SEAT

410115033 249646
MADHUMITHA 
 V VISWANATHAN K KALAIVANI V BCNO 27-02-2002 919443487753 Indian OPEN SEAT

120515290 249651
KANAKARAJU 
JHANSI RANI SREENIVASULU NIRMALA SCNO 18-01-1998 919701379237 Indian OPEN SEAT

311404453 249652

BARDESKAR 
JENNIFER 
WILSON WILSON MARY GNNO 31-01-2001 918421121309 Indian OPEN SEAT

411400949 249654 AARTHI S T
THIRUGNANASA
MBANDAM S PARVATHI V BCNO 23-01-2002 919994016043 Indian OPEN SEAT

260301101 249655
KUMAR 
ABHISHEK

SUDHIR KUMAR 
DAS SUDHA DEVI SCNO 05-08-2001 918651244281 Indian OPEN SEAT

230202890 249664
PRATEEK 
SINGH

PRABHU 
NARAYAN SINGH CHHAYA SINGH GNNO 20-04-1999 918130128572 Indian OPEN SEAT

150213143 249666
KUMARI 
SHALINI

RAJ KUMAR 
CHOUDHARY PARWATI DEVI GNNO 12-10-1999 916207864803 Indian OPEN SEAT

360700995 249674 PALLABI MAJHI
LANKESWAR 
MAJHI GOPABALI MAJHI STNO 22-05-2002 918328954513 Indian OPEN SEAT

280600845 249675 TRINI MARIA Y YESUDASAN P S SUMA A K BCNO 30-06-1999 919496740865 Indian OPEN SEAT

460500500 249679 ANIKET DAS
ANENDU KUMAR 
DAS KANIKA DAS SCNO 10-01-2001 919830163385 Indian OPEN SEAT

230207913 249682 SWATI SINGH
VED PRAKASH 
SINGH SHWETA SINGH GNNO 02-08-2000 919650148385 Indian OPEN SEAT

410118418 249687 E VIKRAM L ELANGOVAN A GEETHAPRIYA BCNO 21-06-2001 919962655535 Indian OPEN SEAT

150226304 249702
RISHIKA 
DUBEY

SHIVANAND 
DUBEY SHARMILA DUBEY GNNO 29-04-1999 919430955477 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420110770 249706
DASARI 
PRIYANKA

DASARI JOSEPH 
KUMAR

DASARI PARIMALA 
JOSEPH BCNO 07-09-2000 919441046432 Indian OPEN SEAT

440822281 249715
KUSHAGRA 
GUPTA

ASHOK KUMAR 
GUPTA SWATI GUPTA GNNO 16-01-2001 918299883830 Indian OPEN SEAT

390504130 249730 SUSMI SALIM SALIM H RAFI S BCNO 23-12-2000 918138825041 Indian OPEN SEAT

311113878 249731

ANISHA 
KAMLAKAR 
KUHIKAR

KAMLAKAR R 
KUHIKAR

MEENAKSHI 
KAMLAKAR KUHIKAR SCNO 28-11-2000 919664209031 Indian OPEN SEAT

120515932 249745
ZENITH 
DASARI

MIKHAYAEL 
DASARI SUDHA RANI DASARI BCNO 25-01-2001 919704195967 Indian OPEN SEAT

450300802 249754 ARADHANA
RAJ KUMAR 
CHABRA LAXMI DEVI CHABRA SCNO 11-12-1999 919058847597 Indian OPEN SEAT

460812018 249791
ANUSHKA 
MAJUMDAR

PRALAY 
MAJUMDAR

TITHI PARNA 
MAJUMDAR GNNO 04-01-2001 919874115710 Indian OPEN SEAT

120509371 249793

KATARI 
ARCHITH 
KUMAR

KATARI VIJAYA 
KUMAR KATARI KOTESWARI SCNO 09-10-2001 919182015189 Indian OPEN SEAT

200109645 249800 TANU RAJ SUJIT RAM ANURADHA DAS SCNO 28-01-2001 919315410701 Indian OPEN SEAT

280306607 249818
SANJU 
SHENNY SHENNY PAUL ANU SHENNY GNNO 12-04-2001 919142125949 Indian OPEN SEAT

380400547 249821 PAVIT SOPHAT VINAY SOPHAT NIDHI BATTA SOPHAT GNNO 03-05-2001 919855425660 Indian OPEN SEAT
160110849 249822 ADARSH ANIL GEETA SCNO 12-05-2001 918222001367 Indian OPEN SEAT

270708605 249824
SETHURAM 
GOWDA K V K R VENKATESH K SHASHIKALA BCNO 03-09-2001 918197101867 Indian OPEN SEAT

281104575 249827 B R RESHMA RAJEEVAN A BINDHU O BCNO 20-07-1999 917592947472 Indian OPEN SEAT

230201468 249831
SAMIKSHA 
TALUKDAR

TAPASH 
TALUKDAR SOMA TALUKDAR SCNO 23-09-2001 919313331798 Indian OPEN SEAT

300310317 249834

HARSHVEER 
SINGH 
SOLANKI

SURYABHANU 
SINGH SOLANKI PUSHPA SOLANKI GNNO 05-12-2001 917470724998 Indian OPEN SEAT
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160111608 249839
NANCY 
SHARMA VIJAY SUMAN EWNO 30-10-2000 917009147699 Indian OPEN SEAT

460602707 249851 DEEP GHOSH DEBASIS GHOSH KAJAL GHOSH GNNO 12-10-2000 919836152129 Indian OPEN SEAT

311004071 249870
YUKTA 
GADHIYA

MILANBHAI 
GADHIYA JASMINABEN GADHIYA EWNO 09-05-2001 919913466100 Indian OPEN SEAT

360408775 249879
PREETI DEEPA 
PARIDA

UPENDRA 
KUMAR PARIDA LEENA PARIDA GNNO 18-11-2000 919583931657 Indian OPEN SEAT

200103288 249885
NEHA 
NARWAL SURENDER SINGH JAIWANTI SCNO 10-08-2000 919996339934 Indian OPEN SEAT

410910461 249889
KAVYA 
DHARSHINI S SARAVANAN N BUVANESWARI S BCNO 29-09-2001 919787432227 Indian OPEN SEAT

140205975 249899
RONIT 
BARMAN S C BARMAN JAMUNA BARMAN GNNO 25-04-2001 918011312810 Indian OPEN SEAT

410120387 249908 PRATIK SHILL
MALIN KUMAR 
SHILL ASIMA SHILL BCNO 08-04-2002 918608043629 Indian OPEN SEAT

150209087 249909
MANISHA 
SINHA

BIJAY KUMAR 
SINHA ARTI KUMARI BCNO 19-07-1998 919835080815 Indian OPEN SEAT

230101271 249911 UMESH KHARAG SINGH PREMWATI SCNO 18-01-2000 919050109810 Indian OPEN SEAT

300400081 249924
PRIYANSHI 
CHOUKSEY

PRAFULLA 
KUMAR 
CHOUKSEY RAGNI CHOUKSEY BCNO 24-01-2001 919300215782 Indian OPEN SEAT

230206193 249930 AAYUSHI BALDEV DEVKI GNNO 25-07-2001 919899163121 Indian OPEN SEAT

140205333 249931
MADHUMITA 
SARKAR

AJIT KUMAR 
SARKAR ADAR SARKAR SCNO 05-01-2000 918130523345 Indian OPEN SEAT

311022165 249943

DHAIRYA 
ASHISH 
MISTRY ASHISH MISTRY DIMPLE MISTRY GNNO 08-06-2001 919923637010 Indian OPEN SEAT

410100832 249949
VIVIN MIC 
EZHILAN J

JAMES 
MANOHARAN M ARIVARASI M BCNO 20-04-2002 919789050915 Indian OPEN SEAT
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440819254 249964
REETU 
CHAUDHARY

HARI SHANKAR 
LAL POONAM CHAUDHARY SCNO 25-06-2000 919076997682 Indian OPEN SEAT

200140301 249970 C MATHANGI K CHANDRU C SHOBHANA GNNO 25-09-2000 919818368150 Indian OPEN SEAT

410121018 249973 HARSHINI V VISWANATHAN G JAYASHREE S GNNO 23-06-2001 919681512777 Indian OPEN SEAT

270703391 249975
SUJITH M 
MADDIN

MALLIKARJUNA 
M D VIMALAXI STNO 21-10-1999 917411059004 Indian OPEN SEAT

280911904 249978 AYSHA SHIFA ABDULLA RAFIYA BCNO 28-08-1999 919544995547 Indian OPEN SEAT

200153106 249981
AREEBAH 
QUDDOOS

QUDDOOS 
AHMAD SHABINA ANGUM GNNO 29-09-2000 918826505227 NRI OPEN SEAT

410111543 249990 ANUSHUYA P PAZHAMALAI R ALAMELU P BCNO 28-05-1999 917402380418 Indian OPEN SEAT

360406685 249992 LIZA KARJEE
BHUBANANANDA 
KARJEE HEMANGINEE KARJEE STNO 10-12-1999 917536969624 Indian OPEN SEAT

170104990 249997 SIDDHANT RAI RAJESH KUMAR SANTOSHI KURREY SCNO 26-09-1996 918349911180 Indian OPEN SEAT

311405169 249998

MUDLIYAR 
AADHISHREE 
SACHIN SACHIN SMITA EWNO 25-12-2001 919930093834 Indian OPEN SEAT

170203265 250016 AMISHA SONI DR ASHOK SONI MANJU SONI BCNO 01-07-1998 916261216211 Indian OPEN SEAT

390500556 250017
AISHWARYA 
KASHYAP

JOGENDRA 
SINGH KASHYAP LALITA KASHYAP STNO 27-01-2000 917224982127 Indian OPEN SEAT

450106579 250019
GAUSIA 
ANSARI HASMATULLA NAIMA BCNO 03-07-1997 918368029388 Indian OPEN SEAT

120402197 250021

BATHULA 
CHARAN 
KUMAR RAJU B RAMASWAMI B CHANDRAKALA BCNO 23-08-1998 919848565685 Indian OPEN SEAT

310980305 250024

RAUT 
VAIBHAV 
VINOD VINOD JYOTI BCNO 08-06-1999 919767138386 Indian OPEN SEAT

240204237 250027
ABHINAV 
BHATIA SURINDER SINGH BABITA SCNO 29-03-2002 917018049401 Indian OPEN SEAT
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410601574 250028

LOABA 
VASANTHAN 
A M MURUGAN A RAJAKUMARI J BCNO 01-06-2000 919443416169 Indian OPEN SEAT

260200926 250029

AASHISH 
KUMAR 
CHOUDHARY

SHANKAR 
KUMAR 
CHOUDHARY

ARCHANA 
CHOUDHARY GNNO 13-08-2001 919234560713 Indian OPEN SEAT

410116429 250031
T SIDDARTH 
THENKONDAR

THANIGAN 
APPAVU JAYANTHI THANIGAN SCNO 07-05-2001 918884958488 Indian OPEN SEAT

440203428 250040 SONAKSHI JHA
PRAKASH 
CHANDRA JHA RAGNEE JHA GNNO 12-02-2001 916388252046 Indian OPEN SEAT

390601366 250049 INSIYA DUDA IBRAHIM DUDA SAKINA DUDA GNNO 10-03-2001 917073624453 Indian OPEN SEAT
120507233 250051 SOMA BALAJI S RAMU S RAJESWARI BCNO 26-06-2000 919550780585 Indian OPEN SEAT

250108115 250052
TRIMBKESH 
DUTTA SANJAY DUTTA SUNITA DUTTA GNNO 08-05-2000 919419642341 Indian OPEN SEAT

270305755 250053 RUCHI B PATIL
BHEEMANGOUDA 
 PATIL RAJESHWARI B PATIL BCNO 10-06-2001 918073503585 Indian OPEN SEAT

441000253 250057
AMBAR 
PRABHAT

PRABHAT KUMAR 
VERMA NEETU SRIVASTAVA GNNO 11-12-2000 919643744343 Indian OPEN SEAT

390327725 250059
VANSHIKA 
SINGH SURENDRA SINGH RENU SINGH BCNO 11-10-2000 919413157378 Indian OPEN SEAT

311011220 250061

SAH ADITI 
RAJENDRA 
PRASAD

RAJENDRA 
PRASAD SAH GYANTIDEVI GNNO 04-01-2001 919969677764 Indian OPEN SEAT

200110613 250066
CHARVI 
NAYYAR VISHAL NAYYAR KAVITA NAYYAR GNNO 10-11-2000 919717888366 Indian OPEN SEAT

310402737 250077
SONAWANE 
KOMAL RAJU RAJU SANGEETA BCNO 01-07-2000 918329224257 Indian OPEN SEAT

390400904 250078
NEETU 
PRAJAPATI OGAR RAM SANTOSH DEVI GNNO 16-01-1997 918875033866 Indian OPEN SEAT

270900724 250079 PAVAN J JAYANNA N VANITHA BCNO 02-03-2000 917338460484 Indian OPEN SEAT
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410122563 250086
A AISHWARYA 
LAKSHMI ARUN MURUGAN SUJA ARUN SCNO 04-06-2001 919940610126 Indian OPEN SEAT

390308866 250087 HARSH MEENA
RAM CHANDRA 
MEENA SUSHILA MEENA STNO 15-01-2001 919461308315 Indian OPEN SEAT

300501201 250088
SRASHTI 
BHASKAR

NARESH KUMAR 
BHASKAR JYOTI BHASKAR SCNO 26-04-1999 919039987503 Indian OPEN SEAT

281208404 250090
JOSHMI 
JOSEPH JOSEPH C A SHELBY JOSEPH GNNO 30-06-2001 919846048092 Indian OPEN SEAT

270216232 250104
KALYAN 
KUMAR S SUBRAMANIAN B ARUNA S SCNO 10-05-2001 917010036188 Indian OPEN SEAT

390515587 250106 FATMA KHURSHID ISLAM NAFEESA BEGUM BCNO 17-11-1999 917023544224 Indian OPEN SEAT

300500808 250110 PRIYANSH JAIN MAHAVIR JAIN NIDHIKA JAIN GNNO 14-10-2001 918770096577 Indian OPEN SEAT
380300732 250124 ROMANSHU SOMNATH RAJVINDER KUMARI SCNO 01-07-2000 916280545528 Indian OPEN SEAT

270100444 250135

MADHUSHRI 
SANJEEV 
KULKARNI SANJEEV SUNEETA GNNO 02-05-2001 919108726195 Indian OPEN SEAT

441004202 250147
MEGHNA 
SEHGAL SANDEEP SEHGAL KAVITA SEHGAL GNNO 06-04-2001

283797727728
37 Indian OPEN SEAT

390201723 250160
AMIT KUMAR 
MUDAHI

KISHAN LAL 
MUDAHI KEWLI MUDAHI SCNO 17-05-2000 919785685078 Indian OPEN SEAT

150224390 250164
ANKITA 
BHARTI

ANIL KUMAR 
SINGH NAMRATA SINGH BCNO 06-12-1999 918809838709 Indian OPEN SEAT

300309752 250165
AYUSH 
SONDARVA PRAKASH BHAI CHANDRIKA SCNO 14-07-2001 917016711933 Indian OPEN SEAT

240102494 250169
VISHNU DEV 
DAROCH KRISHAN LAL LATA KUMARI SCNO 13-10-2001 919418214108 Indian OPEN SEAT

281004453 250190 MAHIMA M MOHANDAS K SHEEJA N K BCNO 17-04-2000 919495396330 Indian OPEN SEAT
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460803366 250222
NEELANJANA 
DEY PRASENJIT DEY MANDIRA DEY GNNO 01-12-2001

520192395052
01 Indian OPEN SEAT

120401533 250238
GUNTAKADA 
JAYA SREE

GUNTAKADA 
MURUGAIAH

GUNTAKADA 
KAVAMMA BCNO 27-12-2000 918801311646 Indian OPEN SEAT

270214238 250241
SAKSHI D 
UPADYA DINESH UPADYA SUMANA UPADYA EWNO 09-09-2000 919480247717 Indian OPEN SEAT

281106697 250244
ASWANI 
NIMA NAIR SUNIL VISWAM DEEPTHI RAJAGOPAL GNNO 17-01-2001 919497008440 Indian OPEN SEAT

390319014 250247 SWATI MEENA
AMAR SINGH 
MEENA USHA MEENA STNO 12-07-1998 919414960544 Indian OPEN SEAT

280609231 250249
NEERAJA S 
RAJEEV RAJEEV S LETHADEVI B GNNO 10-10-2000 919447417143 Indian OPEN SEAT

410601762 250259 SWETHA R RAMAR S MANJULA R BCNO 08-12-2001 919047737199 Indian OPEN SEAT

270230360 250262 ANUSHA H
HANUMANTHAIA
H YASHODHAMMA P N BCNO 30-05-2001 917483682049 Indian OPEN SEAT

311602107 250270

KHETRE 
VISHAL 
SANJAY

KHETRE SANJAY 
MAHADEO

KHETRE ROHINI 
SANJAY BCNO 30-07-1999 919423911374 Indian OPEN SEAT

200148864 250273
GAGANDEEP 
SINGH

HARBHAJAN 
SINGH INDERJEET KAUR BCNO 24-03-2000 917060722889 Indian OPEN SEAT

460806314 250284

SRIJITA 
BHATTACHARJ
EE

JOYDEEP 
BHATTACHARJEE

RAJASRI 
BHATTACHARJEE GNNO 24-11-2000 919831152034 Indian OPEN SEAT

430100949 250295 SUBHAJIT DAS SATYENDRA DAS ANIMA DAS SCNO 27-11-2000 919077344185 Indian OPEN SEAT

160107356 250298
ARYIAN 
KUMAR

MUNEESH 
KUMAR BINDU SCNO 29-06-2001 919646451422 Indian OPEN SEAT

390511919 250305
NAMRATA 
SINGH RAJESH SINGH ASHA SINGH GNNO 27-02-2000 918851331892 Indian OPEN SEAT

150234812 250310
MANSHI 
CHOUDHARY

DR RAM 
PRAVESH 
CHOUDHARY KUMARI USHA KIRAN SCNO 02-11-2000 917493060272 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311018163 250336
HARSHITA 
DHOCHAK JAGBIR SINGH PINKY SINGH GNNO 10-03-2001 918369424547 Indian OPEN SEAT

350100402 250348 PULLAK JAIN
PRAMOD KUMAR 
JAIN ANITA JAIN EWNO 21-08-2001 917085478436 Indian OPEN SEAT

460811714 250355
APARAJITA 
SHUKLA

ASHOK KUMAR 
SHUKLA SMITA SHUKLA GNNO 05-12-1999 919836492278 Indian OPEN SEAT

300101878 250359 SWATI CHAND RAKESH CHAND SANGEETA CHAND SCNO 31-12-2001 919425660193 Indian OPEN SEAT

300308339 250373 SUNNY SINGH RAJESH SINGH RATNA SINGH SCNO 14-07-1999 917987104733 Indian OPEN SEAT

410202257 250380
KOWSHIK 
BHARATH S SUNDHARAM P KAVITHA S BCNO 31-07-1999 918248118130 Indian OPEN SEAT

280901566 250384 FARHANA R RASHID RAHUMATH BCNO 05-11-1999 919847864954 Indian OPEN SEAT

281115135 250390
ANJIMA 
RANJAN K S SREERANJAN S SHEEJA BCNO 12-12-2000 919446186452 Indian OPEN SEAT

280813204 250396 JESSIN VIJAY K
VIJAYACHANDRA
N K SHEEBA K BCNO 12-04-2001 918547053709 Indian OPEN SEAT

200137389 250402 JYOTI
BHAGIRATH 
CHAUHAN MAYA DEVI SCNO 26-09-1999 919599729872 Indian OPEN SEAT

281203401 250404
NAJIYA 
NASRIN P T ALI P T MAJITHA K V BCNO 04-04-2000 918606604131 Indian OPEN SEAT

311521491 250417

OMKAR 
WADGAONKA
R

ANANTRAO 
WADGAONKAR

RANJANA 
WADGAONKAR GNNO 10-09-2001 919021543350 Indian OPEN SEAT

281108377 250420 NEERAJA J DILEEP KUMAR N JAYANTHY P BCNO 11-04-2001 919495124750 Indian OPEN SEAT

300306489 250427
PRAVESH 
MEHTA SOMIL MEHTA SARIKA MEHTA GNNO 07-07-2000 919770459978 Indian OPEN SEAT

311008653 250451

ANJALI 
MOHAN 
SHANKAR AJEET KUMAR PUNAM KUMARI GNNO 25-02-2001 917021761437 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280605309 250461
SHARON 
MARY IKE IKE THOMAS NANCY IKE GNNO 21-04-2001 919447122107 Indian OPEN SEAT

280303295 250475 RASEENA P M MUHAMMAD P M UMUL FAISU K H BCNO 01-04-2000 919061220407 Indian OPEN SEAT

281004591 250492

P N 
VENKITESWAR
AN NARAYANAN P V RAJESWARI T V EWNO 12-03-2000 919562591900 Indian OPEN SEAT

200144212 250526 ANJALI RAMDULAR LALITA DEVI BCNO 01-07-1998 918368374910 Indian OPEN SEAT

360409726 250527
SATYAMANI 
PATRA SATYAJIT PATRA MANIDIPA PATRA GNNO 11-12-1999 919412768064 Indian OPEN SEAT

380102309 250528 ANMOL BIALA RAMAN KUMAR SUMAN SHARMA GNNO 18-10-2000 917888337901 Indian OPEN SEAT

440807409 250535
KUSH KUMAR 
YADAV

RAM LAKHAN 
YADAV INDRASHANI DEVI BCNO 30-04-1997 917839465707 Indian OPEN SEAT

281209962 250545
ANJALIN P 
ALEX ALEX P C PLESSY P ARICATT EWNO 11-12-2000 919447527327 Indian OPEN SEAT

200114836 250551 DIMPLE
PATE BAHADUR 
GAUTAM SHEELA SCNO 08-12-2000 918810474617 Indian OPEN SEAT

440308577 250554 KM SALEHA MOHD ILYAS SAYRA BANO BCNO 07-08-2000 919897979274 Indian OPEN SEAT

281104822 250576 RIFANA M S
MADHUREEFVAN 
A SAJEENA R BCNO 15-06-2000 919188042049 Indian OPEN SEAT

270901265 250581 M SWETHA D MEYYAZHAGAN
SUGANTHI JAYA 
KARUNAVATHI SCNO 04-08-2001 919008071836 Indian OPEN SEAT

280709779 250592
OSCAR 
SAJEEVU

SAJEEVU 
MATHEW RENU K MANI GNNO 04-02-2002 919447208468 Indian OPEN SEAT

460828354 250610
PAMELA 
MONDAL

SUSANTA 
MONDAL GOLAP RANI MONDAL SCNO 23-07-2002 918609856180 Indian OPEN SEAT

390317929 250612
NISHANT 
YADAV

GAJENDRA 
KUMAR YADAV SUMAN YADAV BCNO 29-07-2001 917014844019 Indian OPEN SEAT

390334535 250613 ABHISHEK JAIN
VIJAY KUMAR 
JAIN SEEMA JAIN GNNO 12-03-2001 919413561747 Indian OPEN SEAT
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281206953 250631
MOHAMED 
ISMAIL

M M ABDUL 
AKBAR

SABIRA ABDUL AKBAR 
MANIKUNNATH BCNO 11-03-2000

009198472409
85 Indian OPEN SEAT

280911184 250646
MOHAMMED 
ANJAL HISAM

HIFSURAHIMAN 
ARENGOTTIL

SAMEERA 
HIFSURAHIMAN BCNO 21-04-1999 919995213330 Indian OPEN SEAT

360402521 250653
SUBHASIS 
PADHI

PRAMOD KUMAR 
PADHI

SASMITA PANDA 
PADHI GNNO 01-05-1999

530094393453
00 Indian OPEN SEAT

260202240 250663
NAMRATA 
HONHAGA

NANDU 
HONHAGA DAMYANTI HONHAGA STNO 12-04-1999 919534204854 Indian OPEN SEAT

240100855 250687
RAJAN 
KAUSHAL BALBIR CHAND REETA DEVI SCNO 23-08-1998 918278897916 Indian OPEN SEAT

390324695 250693

PARAKRAM 
PRATAP 
SINGH 
SHEKHAWAT

GIRDHARI SINGH 
SHEKHAWAT

KIRAN KANWAR 
SHEKHAWAT GNNO 20-09-1999 919079345942 Indian OPEN SEAT

410108900 250699 ROHINI S D SARAVANAN S JAYACHITRA SCNO 28-01-2000 919884922732 Indian OPEN SEAT

390602142 250706
MANISHA 
DAMOR JEEVA LAL MEENA JEEVAN DEVI STNO 26-10-2000 917023363078 Indian OPEN SEAT

120504701 250707
JAVANGULA 
LIKHITASREE

JAVANGULA 
VENKATARAGHU
NATHABABU

JAVANGULA 
PADMAVATHAMMA BCNO 14-07-2001 919603472646 Indian OPEN SEAT

411403008 250715
AYESHA 
BEGAM M

MUNAVER 
BASHA G SAJIDA M BCNO 19-09-2001 919894101905 Indian OPEN SEAT

420126501 250720 A DEVI SREE A VENU SWAMY A KRISHNA VENI BCNO 17-12-1999 918074620586 Indian OPEN SEAT

120507951 250725

KONNIPATIHA
RSHITHASAISR
UJANA

KONNIPATI 
JANARDHANA

DAGGUPATI JHANSI 
LAKSHMI BCNO 18-08-2001 918309471254 Indian OPEN SEAT

270702379 250730
SHALINI B 
TELKAR

BASAVARAJ 
TELKAR H KRISHNAVENI B BCNO 15-02-2002 919591016630 Indian OPEN SEAT

420110159 250737
NEELA 
VINEETH N DATTATRI N SUJATHA GNNO 22-07-2001 917093283474 Indian OPEN SEAT
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411200590 250744
PRANAVAA 
SHREE G GANESH T PRIYA G BCNO 19-06-2000 917200450000 Indian OPEN SEAT

420129706 250745
CHINTHA 
RESHMA

CHINTHA 
YADAGIRI CHINTHA NIRMALA SCNO 27-01-1995 919848238132 Indian OPEN SEAT

170100011 250757
DAYASAGAR 
BAGHEL

SOMARU RAM 
BAGHEL RAIMATI BAGHEL STNO 30-05-1997 919131799848 Indian OPEN SEAT

120503756 250758

MOGAPARTHI 
DIVIJA 
NITHASHA

MOGAPARTHI 
JOHN SUNDARAM ANDE SUVARNA SCNO 08-01-2001 917989044509 Indian OPEN SEAT

220102963 250760
TALATI ZALAK 
RAHULKUMAR

HEMANT 
DEVENDRA 
TALATI JYOTI HEMANT TALATI GNNO 23-06-1999 917779094666 Indian OPEN SEAT

420203092 250766
LAVUDYA 
SNEHA LATHA

LAVUDYA 
RAMCHAND

LAVUDYA SHOBHA 
RANI STNO 27-02-2001 919948044715 Indian OPEN SEAT

281204531 250775 SHIVAHNI G

S 
GOPALAKRISHNA
N G RANI BCNO 12-06-2000 916374112131 Indian OPEN SEAT

410123084 250780 PREETHY C CHITRAVELU V R C SAKUNTHALA BCNO 07-01-2000 919962927974 Indian OPEN SEAT

330101517 250794

KENNETH 
OSMOND 
RAPSANG

BANTEISKHEM 
KHONGWIR ELMA GRACE RAPSANG STNO 01-07-1999 919774083655 Indian OPEN SEAT

120105213 250809
KATTA 
VAISHNAVI

KATTA 
PURNACHANDRA 
RAO KATTA MADHAVI EWNO 25-01-2001 918790038723 Indian OPEN SEAT

200146671 250831 KRISHAN KANT BHAG CHAND PUSHPA DEVI SCNO 05-09-1999 919319359534 Indian OPEN SEAT

280106313 250841
ANAGHA M 
KUMAR

PRASANNA 
KUMAR MANJULA BCNO 03-07-1999 918921079561 Indian OPEN SEAT

440401051 250853 SONIYA RAJESH KUMAR PREMKALA BCNO 24-03-2000 919871439201 Indian OPEN SEAT
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250102624 250863 KISHAN KUNAL SANJAY THAKUR BABITA THAKUR GNNO 07-05-1999 919018805883 Indian OPEN SEAT

120515946 250865
ARIGELA 
NIHARIKA SRI VIJAYA RAJU VENKATA RAMANI SCNO 25-03-2000 919908605576 Indian OPEN SEAT

420203566 250866 SAMA ATHIKA MD YUSUF MOZIMA SAMREEN BCNO 04-03-2001 919676840491 Indian OPEN SEAT

120603771 250871

MANDALA 
SANDHYA 
RANI

MANDALA 
SIMHACHALAM

MANDALA SUDHA 
RANI BCNO 14-06-2001 918247521619 Indian OPEN SEAT

200156045 250879 DIKSHA
SATBIR SINGH 
DAHIYA SUNITA DAHIYA GNNO 06-09-2000 917988942804 Indian OPEN SEAT

281110461 250890 ANAMIKA R S RAJU C SHEELAMANI S BCNO 02-05-2000 919946953469 Indian OPEN SEAT

230207799 250893
JIWAN DASS 
KOLI SURESH KUMAR NEELAM SCNO 09-09-2001 918826606595 Indian OPEN SEAT

311113253 250902

DHORE 
AMEYA 
RAMESH RAMESH RANJANA BCNO 13-09-1999 919890158677 Indian OPEN SEAT

300306561 250903
DEEPAK 
RATHORE

KASHIRAM 
RATHORE PAVITRA RATHORE BCNO 20-10-1996 917828773888 Indian OPEN SEAT

440802248 250906 ANKITA YADAV
VINOD KUMAR 
YADAV SAROJ KUMARI YADAV BCNO 01-11-2001 918840960418 Indian OPEN SEAT

270236125 250914 SURYA TEJA N NAGARAJU B K SIDDAGANGAMMA SCNO 11-07-2001 919901825768 Indian OPEN SEAT

420111221 250923
JADAV 
ARCHANA JADAV SHIVAJI JADAV LATHA STNO 07-07-2002 918801367074 Indian OPEN SEAT

160103263 250928 KAJAL SHAH
PRADHUMAN 
SINGH KAMLA DEVI GNNO 22-11-2001 917696248072 Indian OPEN SEAT

420501553 250942
EARLA 
MAYUKHA

EARLA 
SUDERSHAN KOPURI ASHA JYOTHI SCNO 09-03-2001 919394114424 Indian OPEN SEAT
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220400431 250948

RHYTHM 
HARISHKUMA
R SOLANKI

HARISHKUMAR 
SOLANKI GEETA SOLANKI SCNO 02-01-2000 919687668731 Indian OPEN SEAT

411402066 250959 ARAVIND B BASKARAN KALAIVANI GNNO 01-09-2001 919884614001 Indian OPEN SEAT

300405252 250962
SHIVANI 
SINGH RAJESH SINGH ANITA SINGH BCNO 23-02-1998 917999775213 Indian OPEN SEAT

410114800 250970 JAYAHARINI J JAYABASKER G GAYATHRI K BCNO 09-12-2001 919444385241 Indian OPEN SEAT

270709517 250977
CHINTANA 
YAJI

NEELAKANTHA 
YAJI SUMANGALA YAJI GNNO 01-11-2001 919483492071 Indian OPEN SEAT

120106278 250982

DUPATI 
VENKATA SAI 
KEERTHI

DUPATI 
CHANDRA 
MOHAN DUPATI KOTESWARI BCNO 11-07-2000 918106599656 Indian OPEN SEAT

310202026 250983

KATARIYA 
PRITI 
BHAGATRAM BHAGATRAM KANCHAN BCNO 22-11-2000 919422159166 Indian OPEN SEAT

410803647 250986
ARUNAACHAL
AM M MURUGADASS V SUJATHA T BCNO 01-11-2001 919524606548 Indian OPEN SEAT

311508621 250988

CHINCHOLKAR 
ARUNDHATI 
GAJANAN GAJANAN PRACHI GNNO 20-06-2001 917410011034 Indian OPEN SEAT

240202838 250989
ANAMIKA 
NEGI BHAG SINGH NEGI SUNITA NEGI STNO 28-12-1999

314994182431
49 Indian OPEN SEAT

270225570 250991 KAVITHA V G VENKATESH GUNASUNDARI SCNO 05-03-2001 918971745113 Indian OPEN SEAT

310415362 250992

KAJAL 
BALKRISHNA 
PAWAR

BALKRISHNA 
SAKHARAM 
PAWAR

SARALA BALKRISHNA 
PAWAR BCNO 09-01-2001 919673243637 Indian OPEN SEAT

420302395 250996

KANAPARTHY 
GABRIELA 
SOUMIKA

KANAPARTHY 
SAMUEL

VINUKONDA RUBY 
PANKAJAM BCNO 02-12-2000 919491357564 Indian OPEN SEAT

460902620 251004 SUKANYA DAS SANTOSH DAS PRAKRITI DAS SCNO 08-08-2000 918617323082 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270604782 251007 JYOTI BASWA NAGUSA LAXMIBAI BCNO 04-05-2000 916366186636 Indian OPEN SEAT

230201945 251028
AKSHITA 
GAHLOT

RAMNIWAS 
GAHLOT SASHI GAHLOT SCNO 05-08-2000 919416064301 Indian OPEN SEAT

410114543 251035
MOHAMED 
SURAIYA

MOHAMED 
SULAIMAN SAMSUNNISA BCNO 19-09-2000 919940558898 Indian OPEN SEAT

270505034 251037
AIMAN 
TEHREEN IQBAL AHMED FOUZIA ANJUM BCNO 01-07-2000 919113600605 Indian OPEN SEAT

220103292 251040
DOLLY 
PARMAR

NARENDRA 
KUMAR REKHA DEVI SCNO 06-12-2001 919950991588 Indian OPEN SEAT

310411740 251046

SHINDE 
RUTUJA 
SANJAY SANJAY SHOBHA SCNO 13-01-2000 917719944390 Indian OPEN SEAT

280400579 251060 ANJU SURAJ
PUDUSSERI 
SURAJU SHEEJA SURAJU BCNO 17-03-1999 917510170812 Indian OPEN SEAT

311505324 251065 ADITY PRASAD GANESH PRASAD GOURI DEVI SCNO 10-06-2001 919049902597 Indian OPEN SEAT

120106578 251072
PATCHALA 
ABHINAV

PATCHALA 
MADHUSUDHANA 
 RAMBABU CHATLA VANAJA SCNO 16-07-2001 919652489108 Indian OPEN SEAT

280907662 251075

IHSAN 
NOUSHAD 
KARUPPAN 
VEETTIL

MOHAMMED 
NOUSHAD 
KARUPPAN VEETIL

RAJILA 
PULATHARAKKAL BCNO 11-07-2001 919847956669 NRI OPEN SEAT

410608047 251079
AAFRIN BANU 
N M NASIRUDEEN S SHAJIDHA BARVIN BCNO 05-08-2000 919894733942 Indian OPEN SEAT

120300441 251081

BODAGALA 
SUJANASREE 
LAKSHMIJEEVA
NA

BODAGALA 
HARANATH

BODAGALA 
VIJAYAKUMARI BCNO 07-08-2000 917382450030 Indian OPEN SEAT

200109732 251086
MUSKAN 
KHATOON MOHD NAUSHAD AARSHI KHATOON GNNO 09-04-1999 918800410112 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390104915 251107
VIDUSHI 
MEENA

DINESH KUMAR 
MEENA KAVITA MEENA STNO 03-09-1999 919414237971 Indian OPEN SEAT

410212141 251109 NANDHINI T THANGARAJU K YASODHA T BCNO 25-11-2000
957094437695
70 Indian OPEN SEAT

420116125 251114
PONNAGANTI 
LAVANYA

PONNAGANTI 
MOHAN RAO

PONNAGANTI JANAKI 
VASUDHA GNNO 26-03-2001 918978789098 Indian OPEN SEAT

420114367 251122
SHEGANTI 
AKSHITHA

SHEGANTI 
VEERARJUN

SHEGANTI DURGA 
BHAVANI SCNO 15-01-2001 919494841150 Indian OPEN SEAT

140200866 251124 TURSHA DAS
CHITTA RANJAN 
DAS SHEELA DAS SCNO 28-03-1999 918135826550 Indian OPEN SEAT

240101299 251135 KIRAN KUMARI
KEWAL KISHOR 
THAKUR SWADESH KUMARI EWNO 21-08-2001 919805847274 Indian OPEN SEAT

120608640 251137
CHODAGIRI 
SYLVIA

CH SATISH 
KUMAR CHODAGIRI SAILAJA SCNO 30-01-2001 917032922669 Indian OPEN SEAT

410123684 251150 HARINI N S
SANTHOSH 
KUMAR N E BHAGYALAKSHMI N S BCNO 26-08-2000 919791164606 Indian OPEN SEAT

270709164 251152
SHRESHT 
KAUSHIK

RAMESH KUMAR 
SHARMA REKHA SHARMA GNNO 13-08-2001 919448052200 Indian OPEN SEAT

280104799 251158 PRASEEDA PRASAD D KRISHNAKUMARY A K BCNO 06-11-1999 918086559739 Indian OPEN SEAT

120608426 251166

DUVVANA 
CHANDRAVAD
ANA

DUVVANA 
JOGAYYA

VANJARAPU 
PRAMEELADEVI STNO 09-01-2001 919441028121 Indian OPEN SEAT

270228485 251175
KBHARISHBAB
U KMBASKAR LSPRIYA BCNO 09-09-2001 919008558142 Indian OPEN SEAT

300314335 251177
RITESH 
WASKLE

RADHESHYAM 
WASKLE LEHANGU WASKLE STNO 29-11-2000 917000601484 Indian OPEN SEAT

220803520 251180

HEENA 
SUNILKUMAR 
CHOUDHARY SUNILKUMAR LEELA GNNO 02-04-2001 919825283136 Indian OPEN SEAT
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200152716 251183
SHIVANI 
CHOUDHARY G R CHOUDHARY RUKMANI CHOUDHARY BCNO 12-10-2000 919811774434 Indian OPEN SEAT

380300919 251196
ARMANDEEP 
KAUR BIKRAM SINGH RAJWINDER KUMARI SCNO 22-11-2001 917009772845 Indian OPEN SEAT

411300191 251215
ROSAAN 
KATHEEZA K

KOTHER 
MOHIDEEN M SHAKILA BANU K BCNO 19-05-2001 918754089168 Indian OPEN SEAT

280301740 251218 ARUNIMA S
KAMALASANAN T 
V SUSHA K K SCNO 26-10-1999 919497258982 Indian OPEN SEAT

410104869 251226

CH 
NARAYANA 
KAVIYA 
LAKSHMI

CH NARAYANA 
REDDY CH LAKSHMI GNNO 25-05-2001 919790962660 Indian OPEN SEAT

370100116 251234
BHUVASHRI 
RAAM S R SEKAR THILAGAVATHI SEKAR SCNO 28-09-2000 919442179854 Indian OPEN SEAT

170312480 251244

BHUSHAN 
KUMAR 
GADHIYA

DESHI RAM 
GADHIYA

DHANESHWARI BAI 
GADHIYA STNO 12-09-1997 917898182375 Indian OPEN SEAT

311403943 251247
ANKITA ARUN 
JAGTAP

ARUN BABURAO 
JAGTAP

GAUTAMI ARUN 
JAGTAP SCNO 06-06-2001 919869529090 Indian OPEN SEAT

270703536 251256
CHIRAG L 
SAGAR L N SAGAR SHEELA SAGAR BCNO 18-06-2001 919880220371 Indian OPEN SEAT

280909907 251265
AYSHA 
RAYINTE

RAYINTE ABDUL 
RAHMAN KUTTY SAINABA PV BCNO 01-04-1999 919847400055 Indian OPEN SEAT

410401095 251269 NISSIPRIYA A
ANANDHAKRISHN
AN G KALAIVANI V BCNO 12-09-2002 919443125878 Indian OPEN SEAT

370104894 251277 PORKALAI H HARIDASS N ARULMATHY G BCNO 26-10-2000 919443956212 Indian OPEN SEAT

280903960 251284
NAHEEDA 
SHARIN E ABDUL KAREEM NADEERA KAREEM BCNO 01-11-1998 919947099186 Indian OPEN SEAT

280700768 251288 JIJU JOSEPH JOSEPH A T REETHAMMA JOSEPH GNNO 22-05-2000 919207785971 Indian OPEN SEAT
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160110297 251300
MANISHA 
KUMARI JANG BAHADUR VEENA DEVI SCNO 09-09-2000 916283861890 Indian OPEN SEAT

460601575 251306
OBAIDUR 
RAHAMAN MD IBRAHIM MOJKURA BIBI GNNO 28-05-1998 919083746576 Indian OPEN SEAT

410205213 251335 THRINETHRA K KOLAPPAN A ANITHA K BCNO 12-03-2001 919363108036 Indian OPEN SEAT

311105208 251336
KAVYA 
ANKIREDDY

CHANDRASEKHAR 
 ANKIREDDY RAMADEVI ANKIREDDY GNNO 14-11-2001 918806420426 Indian OPEN SEAT

120606981 251342

YERRA 
BANGARUTHA
LLI YERRA SIMHADRI YERRA ADILAKSHMI BCNO 15-04-2000 919849295260 Indian OPEN SEAT

380300534 251349
AKASHDEEP 
SINGH

SUKHVINDER 
SINGH RAJ BALA SCNO 25-06-2000 919815676233 Indian OPEN SEAT

410209857 251358 SAMYUKTHA KARTHIKEYAN NARMATHA YANGTSE GNNO 22-04-2001 919865159885 Indian OPEN SEAT

420104777 251375

SYED 
IHTESHAM 
HUSSAIN

SYED ATHAR 
HUSSAIN SHABANA HUSSAIN GNNO 25-09-2001 919100860748 Indian OPEN SEAT

200140084 251380
ABHISHEK 
MEENA

ROOP SINGH 
MEENA LOTAN DEVI STNO 03-11-2000 918384002181 Indian OPEN SEAT

270229253 251382 MADHU
SIDDARAMAREDD
Y LALITAMMA BCNO 01-06-2000 919632804829 Indian OPEN SEAT

240100794 251390 PRIANSI
SURENDER 
KUMAR BOBY BCNO 17-07-2002 919418279001 Indian OPEN SEAT

280705673 251391
SNEHA 
MOHAN MOHANAN C D SUDHARMA BCNO 09-10-2000 919947088806 Indian OPEN SEAT

280301013 251403 AKSHARA M B BIJU M V MRIDULA K C BCNO 14-03-2000 919645561563 Indian OPEN SEAT

280404519 251412
ANUSHKA K S 
BABU SURESH BABU K CHANDRIKA P K BCNO 25-06-2000 919744746780 Indian OPEN SEAT

281104047 251414 AJEESHA J S JOHNVICTOR C SUDHA P BCNO 20-07-1999
130996058766
25 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120514509 251416

NIRJOGI 
RAMYA SATYA 
SRI

NIRJOGI 
PAIDESWARA 
RAO

NIRJOGI DHANA SRI 
RAMA LAKSHMI BCNO 13-02-2001 919515563797 Indian OPEN SEAT

390603561 251417
ISHANI 
SHARMA VISHNU SHARMA MANJU SHARMA GNNO 01-03-2001 918094011320 Indian OPEN SEAT

270245693 251424
SOURABH 
GOWDA C D DORESWAMY C N BHAVANI N GNNO 01-12-2000 919448575031 Indian OPEN SEAT

420110712 251427
MEGAVATH 
SUCHITHRA

MEGAVATH RAM 
CHANDER MEGAVATH MADHAVI STNO 12-10-2000 919849189606 Indian OPEN SEAT

300105437 251443 SHAILI DIWAN SUNIL DIWAN NAMITA DIWAN GNNO 04-07-1999 919907218056 Indian OPEN SEAT

270225135 251452
VAISHNAVI 
RAVINDRA RAVINDRA P PUSHPA RAVINDRA GNNO 19-08-2001 919740044771 Indian OPEN SEAT

420124873 251460
POTHEDAR 
NIKHIL BABU

P 
VISHNUMURTHY P KANAKADURGA BCNO 07-12-1999 919398508133 Indian OPEN SEAT

380203507 251463
ANMOLDEEP 
SHARMA MADAN LAL SUNITA SHARMA GNNO 09-01-2000 919501600902 Indian OPEN SEAT

281102291 251470
ATHIRA S 
JAYAN JAYAN D SANGEETHA BCNO 26-02-2001 917012017338 Indian OPEN SEAT

220803079 251475
SHIVANGI 
SINGH

UPENDRA 
KUMAR SINGH SUSHMA SINGH GNNO 21-07-2001 919400177498 Indian OPEN SEAT

411304509 251476
SHYAMALA 
RUBAN G GURUSAMY T AMUTHA G SCNO 06-06-2001 918489336983 Indian OPEN SEAT

220104248 251477

PATEL MANSI 
MANISHKUMA
R MANISHKUMAR BHUMIKA EWNO 04-01-2002 919429655675 Indian OPEN SEAT

410121818 251481
VAITHEESWAR
I VENKATESAN VENKATESAN USHA VENKATESAN BCNO 20-06-2000 917397273981 Indian OPEN SEAT

Page 4812 of 7016



LIST FOR EIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR STRAY VACANCY UG 2019 (OPEN SEAT)
Rollno Rank Name FatherName MotherName CandCat Dob mobileNo Nationality AppliedCounselling

410700186 251490
SUSHIL 
ANAND V S VENKATESH N V SUJATHA BCNO 30-11-2000 919443544008 Indian OPEN SEAT

390316329 251538
VIKASH 
KUMAR SINGH

HARISHANKAR 
SINGH MAMTA SINGH GNNO 11-06-1996 918826948138 Indian OPEN SEAT

280307859 251546 VIKRAM S SATHEESH R ANITHA K GNNO 05-02-2002 919446454872 Indian OPEN SEAT
410210016 251548 SRUTHI M MOHANAN M BINDU M BCNO 17-06-1999 919442506670 Indian OPEN SEAT

311306020 251557

SONAWANE 
KANCHAN 
RAVINDRA RAVINDRA SAVITA BCNO 04-03-2001 919850375355 Indian OPEN SEAT

281210761 251561
ASWATHY 
ASOKAN ASOKAN N A JALAJA BCNO 10-12-1997 919400320928 Indian OPEN SEAT

220101750 251581
PATEL RONIL 
HARSHADBHAI

PATEL 
HARSHADBHAI 
NATVARLAL

PATEL GEETABEN 
HARSHADBHAI GNNO 02-06-2001 919426372211 Indian OPEN SEAT

360415333 251582 CHIRAG PADHI
DILIP KUMAR 
PADHI SUJATA PADHI GNNO 15-01-2001 918093041221 Indian OPEN SEAT

450100321 251588 JYOTASANA GAJPAL SINGH ASHA DEVI GNNO 12-02-2000 917533945441 Indian OPEN SEAT
410604246 251590 LOGA SRI G GOVINDAN S JEYA SUDHA S BCNO 18-09-2000 919842655549 Indian OPEN SEAT

270513644 251592
SWATI 
BADIGER

SHARANABASAW
APPA PREMA GNNO 30-03-2002 919448933005 Indian OPEN SEAT

300310854 251600
MANASI 
YADAV

ANUGRAH 
SHANKAR YADAV BINDU YADAV GNNO 26-04-1999 919827636228 Indian OPEN SEAT

270512049 251601
GAIKWAD 
GAYATHRI GAIKWAD KIRAN DNYANBAI SCNO 08-03-2002 919900335331 Indian OPEN SEAT

390511064 251607
PUPPALA 
SMRITI

P KRISHNA 
CHANDRA MOULI P SUJATA GNNO 27-06-2002 919437747522 Indian OPEN SEAT

210102363 251618

KAMAT 
SHUBHAN 
SUSHANT SUSHANT KAMAT SWARUPA KAMAT GNNO 05-09-2000 918380021155 Indian OPEN SEAT
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410802634 251626
ARUN 
SRINIVASAN R RATHINAVEL S JOTHIMANI K BCNO 25-04-2001 918056050374 Indian OPEN SEAT

420100693 251631

Y 
SUDHARSHITH
A REDDY

YETTAPU 
SUDHARSAN 
REDDY N SIVASARITHA REDDY GNNO 30-01-2001 919866551948 Indian OPEN SEAT

230103341 251636
MEGHA 
BAFNA

NAVRATAN MAL 
BAFNA ANITA DEVI BAFNA GNNO 01-08-2000

524798710552
47 Indian OPEN SEAT

281001789 251642 DHIYANA T
MUHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA T LAILA T BCNO 25-09-2000 918086945550 Indian OPEN SEAT

270601316 251651

M H 
SHREEDHAR 
SHARMA MM HEBBALLI DAKSHAYANI G HEGDE GNNO 21-07-2001 919449647318 Indian OPEN SEAT

270219077 251661 SRUJANA K R
RAMACHANDRAP
PA N MANJULA S N SCNO 27-09-2000 919743056224 Indian OPEN SEAT

120100768 251662
BODA 
CHANDANA

BODA 
RAMAKRISHNA BODA KRISHNAVENI BCNO 31-10-2001 919985436897 Indian OPEN SEAT

160101043 251663 SHIVIKA GARG
KAMAL KUMAR 
GARG LISA GNNO 30-10-2001 919888355711 Indian OPEN SEAT

270228964 251676
SHUSHMITHA 
A V R RAMESH A V LATHAKUMARI H BCNO 27-09-2001

266081057726
60 Indian OPEN SEAT

390310374 251677
PAWAN 
UPADHAYAY ANIL UPADHAYAY SHEETAL UPADHAYAY GNNO 02-04-2002 917597690604 Indian OPEN SEAT

440400654 251684
PURU 
CHATURVEDI

PRABHAT 
CHATURVEDI MALA CHATURVEDI EWNO 19-02-2000 916375476663 Indian OPEN SEAT

280107606 251699
KAVYA 
LAKSHMI M

MAHESWARAN 
PILLAI SOBHA KUMARI T R GNNO 16-06-1998 919961215201 Indian OPEN SEAT

270212136 251701
SAIPRASAD R 
ALVA RAMDAS K ALVA USHAKANTHI R ALVA BCNO 13-05-2001 919379632155 Indian OPEN SEAT

450100245 251702
YASHWANT 
GOSAI AMAR SINGH SARITA DEVI STNO 20-05-2001 917351158815 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390316910 251711 ANNU MEENA SITARAM MEENA KIRAN MEENA STNO 12-11-2000 918079025733 Indian OPEN SEAT

280606483 251726 NAYANA JOHN S JOHN RAJESWARY J BCNO 04-10-1999 918893850133 Indian OPEN SEAT

410100635 251747 DISHAL K
KRISHNAKUMAR 
KHYANI

PADMA 
KRISHNAKUMAR 
KHYANI BCNO 25-11-2001 919884720712 Indian OPEN SEAT

370104193 251749

A R SIVADASS 
RAVICHANDRA
N

A 
RAVICHANDRAN S RAJINIDEVI SCNO 10-10-2000 919677554227 Indian OPEN SEAT

390405265 251752
MANISHA 
RATHORE BABU LAL VIMALA RATHORE SCNO 07-11-1999 919828680670 Indian OPEN SEAT

460102327 251764
PRIYA 
BHOWMICK

PRASANTA 
BHOWMICK ARCHANA BHOWMICK GNNO 31-05-1997 918617281938 Indian OPEN SEAT

311109659 251765
ADITYA ANIL 
MESHRAM

ANIL 
SHIVCHARAN 
MESHRAM

PRATIBHA ANIL 
MESHRAM SCNO 27-06-2000 919767093130 Indian OPEN SEAT

450100066 251766
AYUSHI 
ASWAL BIJENDRA ASWAL VIJAY LAXMI ASWAL BCNO 18-07-2001 918178162227 Indian OPEN SEAT

160107242 251783
ANHADVIR 
SINGH

BALVINDER 
SINGH NARINDER KAUR GNNO 22-08-2000 919417377733 Indian OPEN SEAT

150206729 251788 DANISH IQBAL KHURSHID ALAM RUKHSANA BANO BCNO 05-01-2000 917277785135 Indian OPEN SEAT

280106575 251803
ANASWARA G 
NATH GOPINATHAN A K AMMINI M S BCNO 01-01-2001 919074431118 Indian OPEN SEAT

200137415 251814
ARUSHI 
SAXENA SAMIR SAXENA SHALINI SAXENA GNNO 20-05-2001 919810877061 Indian OPEN SEAT

130103017 251832 ONI MOYONG TAKEK MOYONG OMANG MOYONG STNO 16-10-2001 918837258289 Indian OPEN SEAT

270702546 251839
MOHAN 
CHINIWAL UMESH CHINIWAL SAVITA CHINIWAL BCNO 15-12-2000 919901872287 Indian OPEN SEAT
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160115133 251851
AMANDEEP 
KAUR

GURCHARAN 
SINGH RAJINDER KAUR BCNO 20-07-2000 917018095674 Indian OPEN SEAT

281201839 251853
VAAISHNAV 
VIJAY G VIJAYARAJ MINI VIJAYARAJ BCNO 08-01-2001 919995136934 Indian OPEN SEAT

441001337 251854 KHUSHI SINGH JAIVIR SINGH SEEMA SINGH GNNO 17-12-1998 919873197469 Indian OPEN SEAT
280601402 251855 AISWARYA B BIJI P GEETHA KK BCNO 05-05-2000 919747920780 Indian OPEN SEAT
260200126 251865 RUCHI JAISAL B N RAM RITA DEVI SCNO 13-12-1999 919507577832 Indian OPEN SEAT

460806594 251871 ADRIJA SAHA
NILADRI KUMAR 
SAHA SENJUTI SAHA SCNO 17-08-2001 919433129739 Indian OPEN SEAT

200123367 251873 YOGESH JITENDER SWEETY GNNO 20-01-2001 919896891373 Indian OPEN SEAT

390359436 251906
NIKITA 
SHARMA

SHANKAR LAL 
CHOTIYA MAYA DEVI GNNO 08-12-2000 919649190525 Indian OPEN SEAT

280606108 251907
B R 
KRISHNADEV

R 
RADHAKRISHNAN BEENA K R GNNO 09-11-1999 918547126884 Indian OPEN SEAT

200139158 251915
VATSAL 
SRIVASTAVA ATUL SRIVASTAVA SEEMA SRIVASTAVA GNNO 09-04-2000 919810460992 Indian OPEN SEAT

311311717 251927
BAVISKAR 
SHRUTI NITIN NITIN BAVISKAR SWATI BAVISKAR BCNO 14-05-2002

684098232268
40 Indian OPEN SEAT

300104957 251946 AYESHA KHAN
MOHD AKEEL 
KHAN ZEBA KHAN EWNO 02-02-2000 918103008248 Indian OPEN SEAT

210100106 251948

RIYA 
GURUDAS 
KALSEKAR

KALSEKAR 
GURUDAS S KALSEKAR SUSHMA G GNNO 10-01-2001 919765693197 Indian OPEN SEAT

180100127 251951 ARCHANA SANALKUMAR BINDHU BCNO 25-03-2000 919904235907 Indian OPEN SEAT

280709454 251953 GRACE JOSE JOSEPH MATHEW MERLINE SEBASTIAN GNNO 07-06-2000 919436707015 Indian OPEN SEAT
270243379 251960 J SIVANJALI K JAGANATHAN J SUNANDHA SCNO 06-10-2000 919449347132 Indian OPEN SEAT

270243545 251970 YOGEESH K G
GURUSHIVAKUM
AR K M JAYALAKSHMI K B SCNO 04-10-2000 919731746068 Indian OPEN SEAT

Page 4816 of 7016



LIST FOR EIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR STRAY VACANCY UG 2019 (OPEN SEAT)
Rollno Rank Name FatherName MotherName CandCat Dob mobileNo Nationality AppliedCounselling

200100150 251971 RITI SONI
DASHRATH 
PRASAD SONI GEETA SONI BCNO 05-03-1999 918351971701 Indian OPEN SEAT

160109035 251984
MANSI 
KATARIA

MOHINDER 
KATARIA MADHU KATARIA GNNO 23-07-2001 918930744424 Indian OPEN SEAT

170303695 251999
KOUSHAL 
AHUJA

TARACHAND 
AHUJA SAPNA AHUJA GNNO 02-07-2000 917694905101 Indian OPEN SEAT

200124345 252002

HARMEET 
SINGH 
WADHWA

SURJEET SINGH 
WADHWA

GURPREET KAUR 
WADHWA GNNO 16-04-2001 917982107176 Indian OPEN SEAT

280812326 252004 NITHIN P BABURAJAN P PRASANNA T BCNO 10-12-2001 917559861676 Indian OPEN SEAT

260101400 252010 RESHMI MAITY TANMOY MAITY SUSMITA MAITY GNNO 01-10-2001 919471191126 Indian OPEN SEAT

270237981 252027

SYED 
MARFOUD 
HAMDAN

SYED ABDUL 
MASOOD SABIHA BEGUM BCNO 30-05-2000 919964789775 Indian OPEN SEAT

410116052 252028

BHAVANI 
NANDHINI M 
M M D MANURAJ R SAROJINI BCNO 16-11-2001 919444955753 Indian OPEN SEAT

160109486 252040 TANVI SANJAY KUMAR MAMTA RANI GNNO 03-03-2002 917973648603 Indian OPEN SEAT

441105819 252070 VIKAS GUPTA KAUSHAL GUPTA SANGEETA GUPTA BCNO 17-10-1998 918953219013 Indian OPEN SEAT

280602836 252079
SMERA 
OOMMEN

OOMMEN 
SAMUEL

BINI OOMMEN 
SAMUEL GNNO 18-01-2001 919562264535 Indian OPEN SEAT

150224616 252106
PRIYANKA 
KUMARI

JAYNARAYAN 
GUPTA SHILA DEVI BCNO 21-10-1995 919973224056 Indian OPEN SEAT

311202624 252109

CHAVAN 
PARIKSHIT 
SARJERAO SARJERAO SUREKHA EWNO 09-07-1999 918208939269 Indian OPEN SEAT

200111953 252113 NIDHI VERMA
ASHOK KUMAR 
VERMA SUSHMA BCNO 09-02-2000 918447505551 Indian OPEN SEAT
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440401172 252120
SUDEEP 
KUMAR BHATI

AJEET KUMAR 
BHATI PUSHPA DEVI GNNO 01-01-2001 918630664517 Indian OPEN SEAT

370103706 252130
E 
PREMALATHA G ELUMALAI E THULASI BCNO 08-12-2001 917204571072 Indian OPEN SEAT

380101713 252154 DIVYA ARYA VINOD KUMAR BHAVNA EWNO 05-08-2000 919465280265 Indian OPEN SEAT

360409441 252199
SANGEETA 
KUMARI APPI KUMAR SAIDA KUMARI STNO 18-11-1997 919366181308 Indian OPEN SEAT

310104476 252201

ROKADE 
SAMRUDDHI 
SURYAKANT SURYAKANT VAISHALI STNO 12-10-2000 919860054747 Indian OPEN SEAT

120516121 252204
AKKALA 
MONIKA

AKKALA RAMA 
KRISHNA AKKALA BHARGAVI SCNO 26-06-2001 919912802770 Indian OPEN SEAT

420130411 252205

CHILAKA 
SWARNA 
KISHORE

CHILAKA 
VENKATESWARA 
RAO CHILAKA LAKSHMI SCNO 25-04-2000 919848625227 Indian OPEN SEAT

120607658 252206 ANISHA DOLAI
DURJODHAN 
DOLAI ANITA DOLAI STNO 04-05-2000 919642397895 Indian OPEN SEAT

270503367 252210 PALLAVI ARVIND SHINDE SRIDEVI SCNO 17-12-1999 919448736567 Indian OPEN SEAT

410800661 252216 ATCHAYASRI R
RAMAKRISHNAN 
G MEENA R BCNO 25-04-2001 919750036327 Indian OPEN SEAT

260300672 252227
VIKASH 
KUMAR KUMAR RAVIDAS GEETA DEVI SCNO 01-01-1999 917870777854 Indian OPEN SEAT

420135303 252228
KOLA 
BHARATH

KOLA 
VENKATESHWAR 
RAO

RAPOLU KUSUMA 
KUMARI BCNO 06-11-2000 917386348725 Indian OPEN SEAT

270105203 252232
RAVI M 
TOTAGER MALLIKARJUN ANUSUYA BCNO 29-07-1998 917411523806 Indian OPEN SEAT
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310913138 252235

KHUTANBUJE 
MOHAMMADJ
UNED 
AMIRASLAM AMIRASLAM SALIMUNISA BCNO 17-11-1998 918329900824 Indian OPEN SEAT

200143042 252237 V AKANKSHA V HARI V PADMA STNO 06-09-1999 918076384933 Indian OPEN SEAT

410803625 252239 KEERTHANA E
ESWARAMOORTH
Y P KOUSALYA E BCNO 17-04-2001 919444547307 Indian OPEN SEAT

410901769 252240 SUGAPRIYA K KENNEDY L MANGAI K STNO 07-12-2000 919715248499 Indian OPEN SEAT
410111565 252244 KANISHKA S SARAVANAN R SIVASAKTHI S BCNO 22-03-2001 919443371037 Indian OPEN SEAT

450300115 252248 PRINCY GUPTA SUDHIR GUPTA NEELAM GUPTA GNNO 05-06-2000 919927177351 Indian OPEN SEAT

160101397 252249
RITIKA 
KAGARA JAI BHAGWAN SUNITA SCNO 18-11-2001 919306218336 Indian OPEN SEAT

120512140 252264
NARAGANI 
GAYATHRI

N D KISHORE 
BABU N NAGESWARI BCNO 15-08-2000 919440869554 Indian OPEN SEAT

120510873 252269
THUMMALA 
VANDANA

THUMMALA 
SUDHAKAR

THUMMALA 
VARDHANI SCNO 28-07-2000 918897846109 Indian OPEN SEAT

410201557 252273
EBENEZER 
PAUL D

DEIVA DAYAVU 
KIRUBANIDHI SHEELA BAI H BCNO 27-08-2000 917092300367 Indian OPEN SEAT

420503863 252274
PEDDAPALLI 
HARSHA

PEDDAPALLI 
DURGESH PEDDAPALLI ARUNA BCNO 05-03-2001 918341145636 Indian OPEN SEAT

410803219 252276
DIVYABHARAT
HI G

GOVINDARAJAN 
M SELVI S BCNO 07-05-2001 919865653401 Indian OPEN SEAT

410207309 252278
HARIPRASATH 
G GURUSAMY R LALITHA G SCNO 17-07-2001 919788653885 Indian OPEN SEAT

390503434 252286 JOSHANA MANGTU RAM SUMAN LATA BCNO 25-12-1999 918239148367 Indian OPEN SEAT
280307121 252291 DEVIKA BIJU BIJU BEENA BCNO 02-02-2000 919747582193 Indian OPEN SEAT

420106511 252293
VENNU 
HINDUJA

VENNU 
ANJANEYULU VENNU MANJULA BCNO 16-08-2001 919948110328 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311107243 252297

MAITHILI 
HARICHANDRA 
 BARANGE HARICHANDRA MANISHA BCNO 04-08-2000 919545552728 Indian OPEN SEAT

150219732 252299

ASIM 
UJJAWAL 
SINGH BIPIN KUMAR SANJUKTA SINGH GNNO 05-07-1999 917970385869 Indian OPEN SEAT

120107990 252307
DEVARAKOND
A ABHINAY

DEVARAKONDA 
KOTESWARA RAO

DEVARAKONDA 
ANANTHAMMA STNO 15-07-2000 918074243076 Indian OPEN SEAT

311111360 252312

JAMBHULKAR 
ASHLESHA 
ANANDKUMA
R ANANDKUMAR JYOTI SCNO 13-10-1998 919405423303 Indian OPEN SEAT

440403767 252318
DANYA 
SHAHID SHAHID ALI UZMA SIDDIQUE GNNO 13-01-2000 918194013436 Indian OPEN SEAT

410801337 252324 PAVITHRA N M MURUGESAN S SUJATHA R SCNO 13-04-2001 919443481661 Indian OPEN SEAT
280701689 252340 CHITHRA S SELVAM MALLIKA SCNO 16-02-2001 918086707817 Indian OPEN SEAT

420301264 252349
VELLANKI 
PRIYANKA

VELLANKI 
VENKATESWARA 
RAO

VELLANKI MARY 
KUMARI SCNO 19-12-2000 919440519023 Indian OPEN SEAT

311114947 252351

KATAKWAR 
ABHISHEK 
PRABHAT

PRABHAT 
KATAKWAR

MAHESHWARI 
KATAKWAR BCNO 17-03-2000 919545020398 Indian OPEN SEAT

270580272 252353
HAFSA 
RAHMAN

NAQEEB UR 
RAHMAN

ATIYA FIRDOUSE 
FATIMA BCNO 07-04-2001 918095599051 Indian OPEN SEAT

120600823 252355

PRANEETH 
HANUMANTH
U H VARA PRASAD H CH RADHA RANI BCNO 27-06-2001 918500669477 Indian OPEN SEAT

460902749 252367 ADITI GOLAY JIWAN GOLAY MANORAMA GOLAY STNO 12-02-2000 918372802109 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270604591 252369

SHAHISTA 
KHANAM 
KITTUR

AZHAR ALI KHAN 
KITTUR YASMIN BCNO 09-11-1999 918867439166 Indian OPEN SEAT

150236052 252373
ASHISH 
PRASAD UDAY KUMAR SONI KUMARI BCNO 25-08-1999 918757148289 Indian OPEN SEAT

311405797 252380 PRITOM PEGU HIMENDRA PEGU MONALIKA PEGU STNO 14-03-1998 919672419064 Indian OPEN SEAT

220102434 252386
KHUSHI NIRAJ 
DAGLI

NIRAJ 
CHANDRAKANT 
DAGLI SEJAL NIRAJ DAGLI GNNO 19-12-2001 919974001263 Indian OPEN SEAT

180100341 252387
KRUTIK DILIP 
CHURI D B CHURI DIPIKA CHURI BCNO 14-04-2000 919604884236 Indian OPEN SEAT

250108929 252394
NIMRATA 
KOUR SAROOP SINGH PARAMJEET KOUR EWNO 14-08-2001 919469563453 Indian OPEN SEAT

270225414 252395
GEETHANJALI 
C

CHENNAKESHAVA
LU DHANALAKSHMI SCNO 12-06-2001 918884334107 Indian OPEN SEAT

270810911 252396 SINCHANA B
BALAKRISHNA 
RAJE URS VEENA R BCNO 12-08-2000 919900300104 Indian OPEN SEAT

410208252 252403 ARAVIND S SEKAR S THAMIZHARASI S SCNO 15-04-2002 919443567340 Indian OPEN SEAT

410605773 252412
AMARNATHAN 
 S

SIVARAMAKRISHN
AN S JAIKUMARI K BCNO 14-10-2000 919626410115 Indian OPEN SEAT

310704235 252413
PATIL JUGAL 
RAVINDRA

RAVINDRA 
BUDHAJI PATIL NIRJALA BCNO 04-11-2000 917066166378 Indian OPEN SEAT

390600618 252419
ROHAN 
VERMA

DILIP KUMAR 
VERMA KAILASH VERMA SCNO 29-04-1999 918209206631 Indian OPEN SEAT

420138609 252423
PEDDAPAIDI 
RISHITHA

PEDDAPAIDI 
JAIPAL REDDY

PEDDAPAIDI 
NAGAMANI GNNO 24-10-2001 919676404028 Indian OPEN SEAT

410903731 252425 SWETHA T THANGARAJ A SANGEETHA T BCNO 07-12-2000 916381154385 Indian OPEN SEAT

280704589 252438
ATHIRA A 
SHIBU SHIBU A K SHINY SHIBU BCNO 14-11-1999 918547537097 Indian OPEN SEAT

410106528 252446
NITHYASHREE 
R K RAMESH K PANKAJAM SCNO 23-12-2000 919791162384 Indian OPEN SEAT
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410118961 252447

KIRUBAKARAN 
 SUNDAR 
RAJAN

VEDAGIRI 
SUNDAR RAJAN

SUNDAR RAJAN 
PREMALATHA BCNO 28-04-2001 918825652576 Indian OPEN SEAT

411403366 252455 KIRUTHIKA S SARAVANAN V P KUPPU S BCNO 27-06-2002 919443814297 Indian OPEN SEAT

120612307 252456
VINTHA 
SREEKAR VINTHA SURESH VINTHA NAGAMANI SCNO 28-08-2000 917095777626 Indian OPEN SEAT

460817977 252458
SHABNAM 
KHAN ASRAFUL HOQUE SAHANAJ BEGUM BCNO 26-03-2001 916295594891 Indian OPEN SEAT

280603231 252483
RAHUL G 
NARAYAN GANESAN CHANDRALETHA BCNO 20-02-2000 919995732927 Indian OPEN SEAT

420124887 252484
PARIGI 
GOWTHAMI P ANJANAIAH P BHAGYAMMA BCNO 28-06-2002 919948782580 Indian OPEN SEAT

360414318 252485
RITUPARNA 
DAS

DIPESH KUMAR 
DAS CHANDANA MONDAL GNNO 29-05-1999 917327042709 Indian OPEN SEAT

270503522 252486

KHUSHI 
SHANKAR 
UBALE SHANKAR UBALE VAISHALI BCNO 11-01-2002 919611217569 Indian OPEN SEAT

390300458 252496
ANURAG 
YADAV SUBEDAR YADAV BINDA YADAV BCNO 13-11-1998 917013045036 Indian OPEN SEAT

420109664 252507 BATTU VEENA BATTU NANDYA BATTU JAMUNA STNO 06-12-1999 919989025877 Indian OPEN SEAT

120303422 252522
SHAIK KHAJA 
MOHIDDIN SHAIK IQBAL

SHAIK FATHIMA BI 
NISAR GNNO 01-04-2000 918897109748 Indian OPEN SEAT

310603474 252526
HARSHID 
GONDHANE GANESH JYOTI SCNO 26-05-2001 917378501239 Indian OPEN SEAT

150216662 252552
ANJALI 
CHOUDHARY

CHANDESHWAR 
HAZARA MUNNI DEVI SCNO 11-01-2000 917340485088 Indian OPEN SEAT

120300751 252570
POLURU 
VENUSREE

POLURU 
VENUGOPAL POLURU SAILAJA BCPH 24-05-2002 919493826267 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120503985 252576

YAKKALA 
CHATURYA 
DEEPTHI YAKKALA SURESH YAKKALA SAILAJA BCNO 16-06-2001 918143339944 Indian OPEN SEAT

110100423 252597
SHAANIYA 
SAREEN K ASSINAR RASHIDA BIBI BCNO 05-05-2000 917338504242 Indian OPEN SEAT

200143212 252603
PRANKUR 
GAURAV JITENDRA KUMAR RINKU KUMARI SCNO 03-02-2001 917982992349 Indian OPEN SEAT

270242894 252622 ANKITH S SIDDAMALLAPPA JAYAMMA BCNO 17-10-2000 919353609557 Indian OPEN SEAT

270218967 252628 SHRUTHI D G DINESH KUMAR MEENA JAIN GNNO 03-05-1999 919886608763 Indian OPEN SEAT
270811577 252637 MANASA Y YOGEESH K H UMADEVI Y H SCNO 16-12-2000 918660320008 Indian OPEN SEAT

311400764 252639
ZAINA NYAZ 
ANSARI

NYAZ KHALIL 
ANSARI ISHRAT ANSARI GNNO 06-06-2001 919819556154 Indian OPEN SEAT

410610709 252644 SHIVA R RAMESH G KARTHI SELVI R BCNO 09-11-2000 916383961090 Indian OPEN SEAT

120105230 252646
GADDAM 
GOWTHAM GADDAM PRASAD GADDAM ANJALI EWNO 23-03-2002 919502690357 Indian OPEN SEAT

420203840 252648
DEEKONDA 
SWATHI

DEEKONDA 
CHUKKAIAH DEEKONDA MANJULA SCNO 12-12-2001 918555924295 Indian OPEN SEAT

300311341 252668
ADITI 
UPADHYAY

JAGDISH 
UPADHYAY BINDIYA UPADHYAY GNNO 19-02-2000 918319606053 Indian OPEN SEAT

150212514 252693
MARISHA 
MANI VIJOY SHARAN MADHU SHARAN GNNO 25-09-1996 919334530901 Indian OPEN SEAT

411305426 252703 SREEKANTH S SREEKRISHNAN N JAYA S SCNO 14-07-2000 919072478721 Indian OPEN SEAT
460818019 252704 SRIJA MITRA MANAS MITRA SUMANA MITRA GNNO 06-04-2000 917001014293 Indian OPEN SEAT

411201847 252715
HANISHKA 
DEVI R RAYAR V DEVI K BCNO 04-09-2002 918098023405 Indian OPEN SEAT

280705721 252722 KAVYA SUGU V S SUGU GIRIJA SUGU SCNO 02-06-2000 918592939239 Indian OPEN SEAT

270700447 252727
JEEVITHA 
REDDY A ANAND REDDY G KANTHAMANI BCNO 24-10-2001 919448310909 Indian OPEN SEAT

270405834 252731 G S SIMRAN K G SHIVANAND M L SHRIDEVI SCNO 26-07-2000 919342055363 Indian OPEN SEAT
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220700600 252733
BANDHIYA 
PINAL HITESHBHAI DAXABEN BCNO 25-07-2001 917383996810 Indian OPEN SEAT

120513738 252734

TADIGADAPA 
PHINNY 
ESTHER

TADIGADAPA M 
B V SEKHARBABU TADIGADAPA SITA BCNO 10-07-2001 917995858017 Indian OPEN SEAT

220900303 252747

DANTAL 
VRUSHABH 
JINENDRABHAI

JINENDRABHAI 
DANTAL UJJWALA DANTAL GNNO 08-10-2001 919428399038 Indian OPEN SEAT

120500077 252759

BELLAMKOND
A KRISHNA 
KIREETI

BELLAMKONDA 
MURALI MOHAN

BELLAMKONDA PHANI 
RATNA SRI STNO 24-11-2002 918985233393 Indian OPEN SEAT

440200535 252763
SHREYA 
VERMA

RAM DULAREY 
VERMA MAYA DEVI SCNO 21-02-1997 919532926364 Indian OPEN SEAT

410105056 252764
SRINETHI 
GANESH K KARUPPANAN M SARALA DEVI P BCNO 26-08-2002 919003246912 Indian OPEN SEAT

270605051 252765
ZAKIYYAH M 
DAMANI

MAQBOOL SAB 
DAMANI SAKINA M DAMANI BCNO 12-02-2001 919448302817 Indian OPEN SEAT

410113298 252776
P DEEPAK 
THIRUMAL

P 
PANCHATCHARA
M S JAYALAKSHMI SCNO 01-01-2001 918778943828 Indian OPEN SEAT

390515756 252778
HRITIKA 
GEHLOT KISHOR KUMAR INDRA DEVI BCNO 28-01-2000 919119341570 Indian OPEN SEAT

410901985 252781
UDHAYABHAR
ATHI I

IMAYAVARAMBA
N S LAKSHMI I SCNO 13-09-2002 919443682192 Indian OPEN SEAT

420124230 252785
DARSANAM 
RAVALI D SAIDULU D RENUKA SCNO 28-02-2002 919949816317 Indian OPEN SEAT

230103979 252787
DEEPANJALI 
SRIVASTAVA

VIJAY KUMAR 
SRIVASTAVA SARITA SRIVASTAVA EWNO 04-06-2002 919810516526 Indian OPEN SEAT

220803355 252788
PARISHI 
MARFATIA

ANKUR 
MARFATIA MANISHA MARFATIA GNNO 12-03-2001 919825157768 Indian OPEN SEAT
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410201051 252795
NITHYA SHREE 
A C CHINNASAMY VANI BCNO 23-12-2000 919443052527 Indian OPEN SEAT

270234584 252800
SHAMANTH 
SINGH D T THENSINGH NAIK KUSUMASINGH SCNO 02-03-2002 917259570077 Indian OPEN SEAT

280603887 252809 R A ABHIRAM RAJEEVAN NAIR S AMBILIKUTTY AMMA P GNNO 14-11-2000 919633732002 Indian OPEN SEAT

120515953 252814

NANDURI 
PRIYAVENNEL
A

NANDURI 
KIRANKUMAR

NANDURI 
RATHNAKUMARI SCNO 24-05-2000 919550009979 Indian OPEN SEAT

311209838 252824

DAMODHAR 
SANCHI 
GAUTAM

GAUTAM DEVBA 
DAMODHAR

ASHA GAUTAM 
DAMODHAR SCNO 11-03-1999 919552400674 Indian OPEN SEAT

410703489 252825 GEOLA G V GEORGE P PREMA LATHA GNNO 11-02-2002 919994936984 Indian OPEN SEAT

420131242 252829 PREETI SINGH BANSILAL BIJAYA BAI BCNO 15-01-2001 919866016629 Indian OPEN SEAT

390202983 252832
MINAKSHI 
SWAMI

HANUMAN DAS 
SWAMI VIDHYA DEVI SWAMI BCNO 01-01-1998 919214720140 Indian OPEN SEAT

310700673 252837
RUCHITA 
GOPAL PATIL GOPAL KAVITA BCNO 17-10-2001 918329889128 Indian OPEN SEAT

420302850 252841

PULLAKHANDA
M AMRUTHA 
VARDHINI

PULLAKHANDAM 
VIDYA SAGAR

PULLAKHANDAM 
PARVATHI EWNO 19-08-2002 918341634311 Indian OPEN SEAT

170101887 252875 TWINKLE
PARMESHWAR 
LAL MANJU SCNO 20-02-2000 919407984473 Indian OPEN SEAT

420113211 252885
VANAGANTI 
MONIKA V SRINIVAS V VANAJA SCNO 29-05-2001 919912486702 Indian OPEN SEAT

270227231 252908
THYAGARAJU 
R RANGASWAMY SAKAMMA SCNO 22-12-2000 918217294339 Indian OPEN SEAT

311100850 252910 OMKAR KASHINATH SHEETAL STNO 26-07-2000 919421729728 Indian OPEN SEAT
460900543 252913 PREETI KAUR RANJEET SINGH SINDAR KAUR GNNO 05-09-1998 917739869334 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311680349 252915

SALUNKHE 
SHANTI 
PRASHANT PRASHANT VAISHNAVI EWNO 04-09-2000 919421119170 Indian OPEN SEAT

200127565 252916 ANJALI YADAV
RAKESH KUMAR 
YADAV PUNIT YADAV BCNO 22-10-2000 919968312680 Indian OPEN SEAT

410904588 252917 SHRUTHI
BABUVIJAYAPRAK
ASH SHANMUGAPRIYA BCNO 23-11-2001 919791595151 Indian OPEN SEAT

390512889 252927 KAJAL SONKAR
RAVINDRA 
PRASAD SONKAR PUSHPA DEVI SCNO 24-08-2001 916387163120 Indian OPEN SEAT

280609023 252930 ALFIYAMOL A ABBAZ A RASHEEDA BEEVI A BCNO 15-06-1999 919562435485 Indian OPEN SEAT

281110091 252936
FARZANA 
ZAKIR ZAKIR M SHYJA ZAKIR BCNO 22-10-1999 919746372446 Indian OPEN SEAT

120403065 252938 S VINODHINI P SELVA KUMAR S LATHA BCNO 14-08-2001 918790513415 Indian OPEN SEAT

310808712 252939

DEVKULE 
ABHAY 
SUKHDEV SUKHDEV SHAILA SCNO 27-12-2000 919822268705 Indian OPEN SEAT

200137679 252940 VISHAL SURESH KUMAR SANTOSH DEVI SCNO 15-02-1998 919996577889 Indian OPEN SEAT

380102945 252941 KARTIK MADAN MOHAN SANTOSH KUMARI SCNO 18-10-2000 919915598280 Indian OPEN SEAT

410209309 252945 SACHIN U
UMMAR 
FAROOQUE J SHAJITHA S BCNO 24-09-2001 919750359653 Indian OPEN SEAT

311104122 252953
DHARMIK 
NIKITA KISHOR

DHARMIK 
KISHOR 
BHAGWAN ASHA BCNO 31-10-2000 919309105951 Indian OPEN SEAT

120407486 252974
N R ROOPESH 
KUMAR N RAJA G VIJAYA SCNO 20-04-2000 919966134887 Indian OPEN SEAT

410201495 253002 DHEERAN S SELVAKUMAR S ANURADHA N BCNO 18-11-1999 919344731310 Indian OPEN SEAT
270307066 253003 LUBNA AZEEZ AZEEZ KHAN ASMA KOUSAR BCNO 18-06-2000 919980447865 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311802036 253007

SHEWANI 
YOGESHWARI 
RAMDAS RAMDAS RAJESHWARI GNNO 03-07-2001 917387493510 Indian OPEN SEAT

410212787 253009 ANANYAA T THANGAVEL P REVATHI K GNNO 10-07-2002 919698622666 Indian OPEN SEAT

280201848 253011
SHEHNAZ 
SHAHJEHAN

SHAHJEHAN 
KUNJU 
MOHAMMED THAHIRA BCNO 14-09-1999 918848065728 Indian OPEN SEAT

270202616 253013
MALAVIKA 
NARAYAN NARAYAN P S

CHITRAMALYA 
NARAYAN GNNO 02-08-2001 919845161411 Indian OPEN SEAT

280608662 253020
ANANDA 
KRISHNAN R S S SREEKUMAR S RAJALEKSHMI GNNO 30-05-2000 919447556458 Indian OPEN SEAT

300303654 253022 NEHA SINGH
HARENDRA PAL 
SINGH BABITA SINGH EWNO 18-01-2001 917440247456 Indian OPEN SEAT

280808141 253029
AKSHAY 
MOHAN V P MOHANAN SHYLAJA T K SCNO 31-07-2001 919446488212 Indian OPEN SEAT

441104457 253035 ANURAG MOHANLAL INDRAWATI DEVI SCNO 28-07-1992 918319526765 Indian OPEN SEAT

440301791 253064

MULLA 
AFREEN 
BEGUM

MULLA VANNUR 
SAHEB M RAZIA BEGUM GNNO 26-02-2001 917013788993 Indian OPEN SEAT

270228138 253070 LAKSHMI S SREEDHAR L PREMA BCNO 15-10-2000 919110828399 Indian OPEN SEAT

311125901 253078
SANA 
TABASSUM

MOHAMMAD 
ASHFAQUE SAFIYA TABASSUM GNNO 18-12-1997 919921783894 Indian OPEN SEAT

200114966 253081
AASHUTOSH 
GAURAV

SANTOSH 
KUMAR SINGH SONI SINGH EWNO 01-01-2002 919818935295 Indian OPEN SEAT

300301978 253113
KRITIKA 
VEENA VERMA

SOHAN SINGH 
VERMA PRAVEENA VERMA GNNO 30-07-2000

423994067342
39 Indian OPEN SEAT

220400543 253118
VAISHNAVI 
CHAUDHARY

RAM NARESH 
CHAUDHARY PUSHPA CHAUDHARY SCNO 14-02-2000 919664897801 Indian OPEN SEAT

380401562 253122
ARSHDEEP 
SINGH GURDEEP SINGH M RUPINDER SINGH SCNO 03-04-2001 919814046459 Indian OPEN SEAT
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200117426 253124
VEDIKA 
TIWARI RAJEEV SHARMA SADHNA SHARMA GNNO 01-04-2000 919315075155 Indian OPEN SEAT

311406955 253135

VAISHNAVI 
AVINASH 
BHANDARE

AVINASH 
BAJRANG 
BHANDARE

SUVARNA AVINASH 
BHANDARE GNNO 20-05-2000 918108469210 Indian OPEN SEAT

311312694 253146

YUKTA 
UTTAMCHAND
ANI

PAVAN 
UTTAMCHANDAN
I

SARITA 
UTTAMCHANDANI EWNO 09-08-2000 917666974994 Indian OPEN SEAT

311015008 253157
MISTRY URVI 
BHAVESH BHAVESH JIGNA GNNO 18-01-2000 919757211609 Indian OPEN SEAT

300103233 253159
SHREYA 
GAHARWAL

RAJESH 
GAHARWAL SUNITA GAHARWAL SCNO 15-11-2001 919425039666 Indian OPEN SEAT

120514672 253186
RAMISETTY 
SNEHA PRIYA

RAMISETTY 
GOVINDU BABU

RAMISETTY 
JHANSILAKSHMI EWNO 31-07-2000 917981939693 Indian OPEN SEAT

281004163 253213
BENSIYA 
NAZRIN N NOUSHAD V A RASHEEDA BCNO 23-05-2001 918848486074 Indian OPEN SEAT

170301214 253214 ROSHAN JAIN
SANJAY KUMAR 
JAIN JASRINA JAIN BCNO 28-05-1999 916264022325 Indian OPEN SEAT

440101002 253215
SHREYA 
JINDAL

SANJEEV KUMAR 
JINDAL RITA JINDAL GNNO 16-02-2001

927496608092
74 Indian OPEN SEAT

311800237 253220
DHANASHREE 
NYAYNITE

BHAGWAT 
NYAYNITE SANGITA NYAYNITE SCNO 16-12-2001 919867651722 Indian OPEN SEAT

380300338 253224
NAVKIRAN 
KAUR

MANMOHAN 
SINGH MALKIT KAUR BCNO 06-09-2000 917087604208 Indian OPEN SEAT

411100002 253232
CIBI 
SIDDHARTH M MURALI V AMUDHA A BCNO 27-03-2001 918825888721 Indian OPEN SEAT

380302983 253243 MUDIT BEDI SANJAY BEDI MINU BEDI GNNO 06-04-2001 917986331728 Indian OPEN SEAT

220800688 253251
DIPANSHU M 
DEY

MAHESH KUMAR 
DEY NUPUR DEY GNNO 08-11-2001 917069251581 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120304091 253265
SHAIK 
SUHANA BANU SHAIK RAFI SHAIK UMIYA BCNO 28-08-2001 917013071448 Indian OPEN SEAT

440807373 253268 ISHA KUMAR
JANARDAN 
KUMAR VIRAJ KUMAR SCNO 21-08-1999 918853038735 Indian OPEN SEAT

150212655 253271
SHAMBHAVI 
PRIADARSHI

SANJAY KUMAR 
GUPTA SUNITA GUPTA BCNO 28-03-1999 918789150720 Indian OPEN SEAT

160113978 253283 RIYA KHULLAR RAKESH KHULLAR MANJU KHULLAR GNNO 17-10-2001 919815706165 Indian OPEN SEAT

390308966 253294
KULDEEP 
KUMAR A D S YADAV MEENA YADAV GNNO 07-06-1999 918290663102 Indian OPEN SEAT

410105673 253297
SURIYA PRIYA 
S

SENTHILMURUGA
N M HEMALATHA B SCNO 08-11-2001 919443876533 Indian OPEN SEAT

280308948 253298
REBA 
MATHEW MATHEW PHILIP RAJASREE V T GNNO 20-03-2001 919447986186 Indian OPEN SEAT

311107404 253318
SMAILEE 
DEVIDAS FULE DEVIDAS MANGALA SCNO 30-12-2001 919011980923 Indian OPEN SEAT

200141870 253325
ALOK KUMAR 
KUSHWAHA

MANOJ KUMAR 
KUSHWAHA USHA DEVI BCNO 04-03-1999 918851063634 Indian OPEN SEAT

280800847 253354
KHADEEJA 
MANNA K M FAJOR RAHMAN JASINA K M BCNO 26-10-2000 919746170352 Indian OPEN SEAT

270209870 253356
LIKHITH 
CHANDRAGIRI

DEVANAND 
CHANDRAGIRI

SUJATHA DEVANAND 
CHANDRAGIRI SCNO 21-05-2001 919972542360 Indian OPEN SEAT

200107761 253360
PARTH 
SHARMA VINAI SHARMA NEERU SHARMA GNNO 23-12-1999 919354361747 Indian OPEN SEAT

440101743 253362
YUKTI 
AGRAWAL RAJKUMAR ANJANA GNNO 25-08-2001 918923442984 Indian OPEN SEAT

270235148 253364 SAHANA P S
SURENDRA 
KUMAR P N MANJULA RANI K S BCNO 19-06-2001 919449997726 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311007466 253371
GAWDE VIRAJ 
UMESH UMESH SNEHAL GNNO 06-05-2000 919768908137 Indian OPEN SEAT

311505696 253372

CHIMANE 
SRUSHTI 
SURESH

SURESH 
SATTURAM 
CHIMANE SUVARNA GNNO 10-06-2000

353595528135
35 Indian OPEN SEAT

310306609 253403

JADHAO 
RAJPRASAD 
SUNIL SUNIL REKHA SCNO 30-04-2001 917743893828 Indian OPEN SEAT

281004091 253411 GOPIKA S NAIR SHAJU G I SMITHA R A GNNO 21-08-2001 919447904023 Indian OPEN SEAT
200151873 253415 AMIT KUMAR ARUN KUMAR SANJU DEVI STNO 11-10-1999 918800272953 Indian OPEN SEAT

120502861 253419
REENA RANI 
PALIVELA MOHAN RAO MARTHA HELEN BCNO 19-12-2000 919989609220 Indian OPEN SEAT

160103178 253432
ARSHPREET 
KAUR KULDEEP SINGH HARKESH KAUR SCNO 21-07-2000 919888142226 Indian OPEN SEAT

240102283 253433 GARGI DUTTA RAJNEESH DUTTA TRIPTA DUTTA GNNO 02-06-2001 919418086749 Indian OPEN SEAT

200150711 253436
MADEEHA 
RUHI

SHAMSHAD 
AHMAD SEEMA RUHI QURESHI GNNO 20-09-2001 919811306927 Indian OPEN SEAT

280608052 253442
NAIMA 
FATHIMA BILAL SAJI BCNO 25-03-2000 919447995291 Indian OPEN SEAT

280105264 253445 JESLIN JAMES JAMESKUTTY V KUNJUMOL EWNO 17-06-2001 919446793842 Indian OPEN SEAT

150240375 253454 ZAINAB NADIA
MOHAMMAD 
KHALIQUZZAMAN SITARA KHATOON GNNO 21-10-2001

860375420786
03 Indian OPEN SEAT

281108363 253484 SHABNA B A BASHEER SHEEJA BCNO 16-03-2000 919656666991 Indian OPEN SEAT

150202499 253500
RIMSHA 
HAIDAR

MD HAIDAR 
IMAM ANSARI BUSHRA HAIDAR BCNO 17-09-2000 917004611218 Indian OPEN SEAT

410106023 253516 ANAND K KAMARAJ K ARULSELVI R GNNO 17-02-2001 919840755565 Indian OPEN SEAT

440801801 253539 AISHANA
PAVAN KUMAR 
SINGH SUNITA SINGH BCNO 10-11-2000 917355645310 Indian OPEN SEAT
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411203491 253542
SHAFRIN 
BANU A ABDUL SAMATH A RASHEEDHA BEGUM A BCNO 06-01-2001 919159174968 Indian OPEN SEAT

311115791 253546

MAYURI 
SHAILENDRA 
SHENDE SHAILENDRA BABITA SCNO 10-09-1999 919921289892 Indian OPEN SEAT

440811477 253547 VANSHIKA ASHWINI KUMAR SUJATA SCNO 02-07-2002 917234040260 Indian OPEN SEAT

311008356 253550

NHAWKAR 
AISHWARYA 
SHRINIVAS SHRINIVAS ROHINI BCNO 13-02-2002 919819836834 Indian OPEN SEAT

460700663 253554
SUKOMALIKA 
SHIT SANATAN SHIT KABITA SHIT SCNO 16-02-2000 919933478992 Indian OPEN SEAT

440816874 253569
SHUBHANG 
SINGH D B SINGH SUNITA SINGH GNNO 06-10-1999 919415091325 Indian OPEN SEAT

270804771 253571
SAMITHA D 
JAIN SS

S R SUDHEER 
KUMAR MAMATHA BCNO 20-11-2001 919448959150 Indian OPEN SEAT

210101433 253574
BHUMIKA 
BEBARTTA

BALABHADRA 
PRASAD 
BEBARTTA ANANYA BEBARTTA GNNO 18-12-2000 919819418006 Indian OPEN SEAT

160107112 253577
CHIRAG 
VAIDYA SANDEEP VAIDYA JYOTI VAIDYA GNNO 03-11-2000 919418300091 Indian OPEN SEAT

281208093 253606
JILJI G 
VADUKKOOT V V GEORGE LEENA GEORGE GNNO 08-08-2000 919847355906 Indian OPEN SEAT

200107374 253607 DEEPSHIKHA
YOGENDRA 
SHARMA ARCHANA SHARMA GNNO 02-09-1999 919999253536 Indian OPEN SEAT

280608738 253616

MEENAKSHI 
SAJAYAKUMAR 
 NAIR SAJAYA KUMAR

REKHA 
RAMAKRISHNAN NAIR GNNO 19-09-2000 919526825932 Indian OPEN SEAT

270221251 253619 K V SAI SHILPA
K N VIJAYA 
KUMAR SUMITHRA G BCNO 09-07-2002 919742442225 Indian OPEN SEAT

270201473 253620
DEEPTHI H 
REDDY

HANUMANTHA 
REDDY V R B N VEDAVATHI BCNO 11-01-2001 919035051975 Indian OPEN SEAT
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200109571 253626
DIWAKAR 
TIWARI

RAM KUMAR 
TIWARI SHIV KUMARI GNNO 24-12-1999 917728022273 Indian OPEN SEAT

230202915 253635
HIMANI 
SHARMA

YASHPAL 
SHARMA USHA SHARMA BCNO 12-10-1998 919717244952 Indian OPEN SEAT

200122221 253637
GAURAV 
GUPTA

GANDHI PRASAD 
GUPTA ANITA GUPTA GNNO 18-11-2000 919810880188 Indian OPEN SEAT

410104694 253641 T DAFINNY G THANIGAIVEL K DEVIKA BCNO 19-06-2001 919840269265 Indian OPEN SEAT

230204768 253656 SAHIL RAMESH KUMAR NEELAM GNNO 21-04-2001 917357755646 Indian OPEN SEAT

410610113 253670
G MANOJ 
KUMAR I GANESAN G MARI SCNO 11-04-2001 919360806832 Indian OPEN SEAT

311200556 253735
RAUT ABHIJIT 
ASHOK ASHOK KUNDA SCNO 07-02-2000 918856024108 Indian OPEN SEAT

411001916 253738
INDHU HARINI 
J JAYARAJ P BHUVANESHWARI K SCNO 26-07-2000 919786077055 Indian OPEN SEAT

390315324 253743
ABHINAV 
MEENA JEEWAN RAM BABITA STNO 03-02-2001 918384984715 Indian OPEN SEAT

450103602 253747 ALEEZA JAHAN PARVEZ AHMED MEHSAR JAHAN BCNO 09-09-1999 918439438385 Indian OPEN SEAT
370102110 253772 ESHWAR G G GUNASEELAN G PUNITHAVALLI BCNO 31-10-2000 919443389910 Indian OPEN SEAT

270300098 253793
ROHAN R 
LIGADE RAJU GEETHA BCNO 29-12-2000 919986232307 Indian OPEN SEAT

270104661 253795
TEJASHWINI 
JANTI SHRISHAIL KAMALA BCNO 15-05-2001 917411256527 Indian OPEN SEAT

410106056 253813 BAKKIASHRI B BASKAR M BAKKIALAKSHMI B BCNO 27-09-2001 917358226272 Indian OPEN SEAT

440507435 253815
ASMITA 
SONKAR

AMIT KUMAR 
SONKAR SARITA RANI SONKAR SCNO 25-09-2002 919454090992 Indian OPEN SEAT

120606978 253816
TAJI NIKHAT 
FATHIMA M I AHAMED

RAHIMMUNNISA 
BEGUM BCNO 15-11-2000 917981119167 Indian OPEN SEAT
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410207428 253825 KAMALI V
VENKATACHALAM 
 S GANDHI MATHI V BCNO 26-05-2001 919842282513 Indian OPEN SEAT

120300294 253826
KOLLA 
TEJASWINI

KOLLA VENKATA 
RAMAIAH KOLLA SARADHA GNNO 21-09-2001 918985010855 Indian OPEN SEAT

410113105 253829
JEYA PRABHU 
T

THANGA 
MARIAPPAN T LATHA T BCNO 08-01-2000 919994956494 Indian OPEN SEAT

120501987 253835
MANDA 
HARIKA

MANDA 
SRINIVASA RAO MANDA PUSHPA LEELA SCNO 01-09-2000 919177457193 Indian OPEN SEAT

411001989 253850
THENISAISELVI 
 A

ARULANANDASA
MY S THENMOZHI A SCNO 02-03-2000 919047505187 Indian OPEN SEAT

280809724 253851 SAYOOJYA V VINODAN K SWAPNA VINOD BCNO 01-03-1999 917510933477 Indian OPEN SEAT
370101808 253856 AKSHAYA P K PREM ANAND KAVIDHA BCNO 02-02-2001 919443076581 Indian OPEN SEAT

410903966 253861
PRIYADARSHIN
I V

VENKATESWARA
N S VIMALA R SCNO 26-07-2001 919443415209 Indian OPEN SEAT

120509867 253869

KALANGI 
RATNA 
SRAVANTHI KALANGI ISSAC KALANGI CHINNARI SCNO 07-10-1999 919399934532 Indian OPEN SEAT

420102996 253870
MARPALLY 
HANNAH ROSE

MARPALLY 
SANJEEV KUMAR LALITHA SCNO 08-03-2001 919490664438 Indian OPEN SEAT

311104369 253871

ARUNDHATI 
SANJAY 
KARMANKAR SANJAY CHAYA SCNO 07-05-2001 919881418565 Indian OPEN SEAT

390368310 253892 ANITA MEENA
RAJA RAM 
MEENA CHHOTA DEVI STNO 18-03-2000 918003176242 Indian OPEN SEAT

281100268 253893 GAYATHRI S B SUNIL KUMAR V BISMI K S BCNO 09-02-2000 919400498274 Indian OPEN SEAT

120301309 253899

SAYYED 
NAAZIYA 
FARHEEN RIYAZUDDIN NAYEEM SULTANA S GNNO 20-08-2001 919100216838 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311124271 253904

SAMARTH 
PIYUSH 
PARSHURAM PARSHURAM KRUTIKA BCNO 13-04-2000 919881724851 Indian OPEN SEAT

120104431 253917
YERRAGUNTLA 
 KAMAL RAJ

YERRAGUNTLA 
BABU YERRAGUNTLA BALA SCNO 01-11-2001 919491307797 Indian OPEN SEAT

440903094 253925
JANPREET 
SINGH CHATAR SINGH REKHA DEVI SCNO 01-07-1998 918630525708 Indian OPEN SEAT

360415559 253932 PRIYA SAHU
SEWAK RAM 
SAHU DURGA SAHU BCNO 14-08-1999 918875270586 Indian OPEN SEAT

310404273 253934 ADIBA NAIK AZHAR NAIK ANJUM NAIK GNNO 15-03-2002 919850004741 Indian OPEN SEAT

410909805 253940
KARTHIKEYAN 
P S

PANNEERSELVAM 
 T SUBBULAKSHMI P SCNO 17-04-2001 919751471449 Indian OPEN SEAT

420122279 253942

BOORA 
SINDHUVYSHN
AVI

BOORA 
JAYAKRISHNA BOORA MANJULA VANI BCNO 23-12-2000 919100647535 Indian OPEN SEAT

310411942 253946

MAYUR 
RAVINDRA 
SONAWANE

SONAWANE 
RAVINDRA 
DEOCHAND

SONAWANE ANITA 
RAVINDRA BCNO 24-10-2000 919421422174 Indian OPEN SEAT

390304048 253955 VINAY YADAV
RAVI 
RAGHUVANSHI RAKHEE SCNO 21-12-1999 916376620634 Indian OPEN SEAT

120504177 253974
KAVADI 
RAKESH

BALIJAKAVADI 
LAKSHMIPATHI M VINODA STNO 10-10-1999 919000789204 Indian OPEN SEAT

390327850 253982 SHASHI BALA OM SINGH URMILA DEVI SCNO 19-07-1994 919458795446 Indian OPEN SEAT

220303362 253990

MAKWANA 
OJAS 
BHADRESHBH
AI

BHADRESHBHAI 
MAKWANA

PRAGNABEN 
MAKWANA BCNO 18-06-2001 917405486072 Indian OPEN SEAT

441107456 253994
GAUTAM 
SHARMA PRABHU SHARMA GAURI DEVI STNO 04-07-2000 919559878029 Indian OPEN SEAT

311016161 254002

CHANDANSHIV
E VIDISHA 
NITIN NITIN PANCHSHILA SCNO 12-04-2001 919004448282 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420138148 254015
MULAGONDLA 
 SAI LAKSHMI

MULAGONDLA 
VENKATA SUBBA 
REDDY

MULAGONDLA 
SUJATHA EWNO 05-02-2001 919395553321 Indian OPEN SEAT

360414766 254022
ANANYA 
SAMANTARAY

ASWINI KUMAR 
SAMANTARAY SAMITA SAMANTARAY GNNO 26-09-2000 917008631393 Indian OPEN SEAT

390305295 254028
AKSHIMA 
TINKER MAHESH KUMAR MADHU BALA BCNO 17-02-1999 919414322634 Indian OPEN SEAT

370100933 254029 NIVEDHITHA V VALAVAN B T RANGANAYAKI J BCNO 16-06-2002 919443243969 Indian OPEN SEAT

200123130 254033
NITESH 
KUMAR PARAS NATH SAH SUSHILA DEVI STNO 01-01-2000 919821553607 Indian OPEN SEAT

270306793 254038
AMULYA S 
DANDIN

SURESH K 
DANDIN RENUKA S DANDIN BCNO 01-08-2001 919740742011 Indian OPEN SEAT

310907413 254052

THORAT 
PRITHVI 
RAMESH RAMESH SADHANA SCNO 26-12-1998 919500154781 Indian OPEN SEAT

390500488 254059
PAYAL 
CHOUDHARY

LAL BABU 
CHOUDHARY GITA CHOUDHARY SCNO 11-10-2000 918967136488 Indian OPEN SEAT

300201487 254064
PRACHI 
KADAM

UDAY CHAND 
KADAM PRAMILA KADAM SCNO 28-10-2000 917974242150 Indian OPEN SEAT

120514317 254072
TENALI 
DEEPIKA VANI

TENALI RANGA 
RAO TENALI PRABHAVATHI SCNO 19-08-2000 919885332144 Indian OPEN SEAT

280600008 254089 NAYANA I S N SUNIL KUMAR INDU BCNO 05-10-2000 919846894517 Indian OPEN SEAT

420126839 254112
ENDABETLA 
TEJASHWINI

ENDABETLA 
KANTHAIAH ENDABETLA SUSHEELA SCNO 23-11-1999 919177452599 Indian OPEN SEAT

420130206 254127

BATHULA 
TARUN 
KUMAR

BATHULA SIVA 
DURGA PRASAD

BATHULA LAKSHMI 
CHANDRA KALA BCNO 07-05-2001 918688189234 Indian OPEN SEAT

440600185 254135 ANKITA SINGH RAGHURAJ SINGH SEEMA VERMA SCNO 27-09-2001 919451596735 Indian OPEN SEAT
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411001337 254138
MUTHUGANES
H S

SATHIYAMOORTH
Y M RAMESHWARI S BCNO 24-02-2002 919750041914 Indian OPEN SEAT

150213316 254171 ROHIT KUMAR
BRIJ MOHAN 
PRASAD VINITA SINHA GNNO 06-03-1999 919473463742 Indian OPEN SEAT

300302749 254174 HARSH SONI
RAJENDRA 
KUMAR SONI ANITA SONI BCNO 31-05-2000 919179712341 Indian OPEN SEAT

390514762 254192
ANJALI 
MEGHWAL

DINESH KR 
MEGHWAL RAMLATA SCNO 23-02-2000 917976086627 Indian OPEN SEAT

410113873 254196
DEVI 
THRIAMBIGA V VELMURUGAN G JAYANTHI B SCNO 20-01-2002 917200901444 Indian OPEN SEAT

420133417 254205

MOHAMMED 
ABDULWASAY 
KHURRAM

OMER 
MUJEEBUDDIN KHUDSIA KHATOON BCNO 20-12-2001 917396061943 NRI OPEN SEAT

460800890 254207
SHOUVANIK 
SAMADDAR

KANAI LAL 
SAMADDAR SUJATA SAMADDAR SCNO 22-05-2001 917908870973 Indian OPEN SEAT

170204300 254222
VANDNA 
KUMAR

PHOOLCHAND 
KUMAR PRAMODINI KUMAR SCNO 19-05-1989 918839974828 Indian OPEN SEAT

411002348 254234
SRI 
NIRANJANA S SWAMINATHAN R SELVARANI S R BCNO 28-04-2000 919715844154 Indian OPEN SEAT

270227816 254237 MONIKA C
CHIKKAMUNISWA
MY NAGARATHNAMMA SCNO 19-04-2000 919686318700 Indian OPEN SEAT

120510184 254256
CHANDANA 
MALOTH RAMDAS NAIK LALITHA STNO 24-10-1999 919666952891 Indian OPEN SEAT

440101564 254258
ANANYA 
BHARDWAJ

MANOJ KUMAR 
BHARDWAJ

DEEPSHIKHA 
BHARDWAJ BCNO 17-04-1999 919027146586 Indian OPEN SEAT

390307360 254272
ANUSHKA 
YADAV RAKESH YADAV NIDHI YADAV GNNO 07-05-2000 918905784876 Indian OPEN SEAT
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410124162 254275 B HEMASHREE

S A 
BALASUBRAMANI
AN B DHANALAKSHMI BCNO 23-09-2000 919444400578 Indian OPEN SEAT

280304473 254281
EBINA 
EARNEST EARNEST V P SHALET EARNEST BCNO 13-03-2000 919633152571 Indian OPEN SEAT

120514660 254282
VANAMU 
DIVYA

VANAMU 
YELLAIAH VANAMU LAXMI STNO 12-10-2000 919000576300 Indian OPEN SEAT

120516893 254289

PULLA 
HARITHA 
NAGA DURGA

PULLA DURGA 
SURESH PULLA KATYAYANI BCNO 23-04-1999 918332997618 Indian OPEN SEAT

281103833 254310
NIKITA 
GEORGE

GEORGE 
MATHEW ASHA ANCIL BCNO 23-09-2000 919446427635 Indian OPEN SEAT

120201894 254312

MASAPOGU 
SHOWRI 
ANAND M VIDYASAGAR C INDIRA BCNO 30-01-2000 916305046402 Indian OPEN SEAT

460401447 254334 ANKIT S P S C PARAMESH SANDHYA KUMARI SCNO 06-11-2000 918509932680 Indian OPEN SEAT

410500071 254337
MADHAN 
BHARATHI S SENTHIL KUMAR P ANITHA S SCNO 29-08-2000 918098886141 Indian OPEN SEAT

411304226 254361 KAVIN S SEENIVASAN S SUBATHRA S BCNO 05-11-2001 919442026016 Indian OPEN SEAT

311014313 254363
DHIRAJ 
MAURYA RAJESH MAURYA USHA MAURYA BCNO 09-02-1999 918459422979 Indian OPEN SEAT

281211314 254386
AMINA 
BASHEER BASHEER M K SHAMLA BASHEER BCNO 12-10-1999 919400730180 Indian OPEN SEAT

250104121 254397
PRIYANKA 
THAPPA MANOHAR LAL VEENA DEVI SCNO 16-02-2002 919419468369 Indian OPEN SEAT

390324631 254404 SAMEEHA JAIN INDER JAIN STUTI JAIN EWNO 18-11-2000 917014806738 Indian OPEN SEAT
410123696 254405 RAJIV R RAVI FLORANCE SCNO 05-07-2001 919445314063 Indian OPEN SEAT

440200605 254415
NEELAM 
PATEL

GHANSHYAM 
PATEL NIRMALA PATEL BCNO 06-09-1997 919451966619 Indian OPEN SEAT
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200126739 254418
ARPITA 
BISWAS K C BISWAS SHIPRA BISWAS SCNO 01-09-2000 917065188339 Indian OPEN SEAT

311306359 254421

SAYYED 
ABDUL 
HALEEM 
ABDULWAHAB ABDUL WAHAB NASREEN EWNO 17-08-1998 919850796714 Indian OPEN SEAT

311313205 254427

KHAN 
SHOHAB 
GUFRAN

KHAN GUFRAN 
AHEMAD

KHAN KHURSHIDA 
GUFRAN GNNO 07-09-2000 918669896281 Indian OPEN SEAT

411202283 254429
SATHYAJOTHI 
S A

ANANTHAKRISHN
AN S SANTHI T GNNO 12-07-2001 919842412453 Indian OPEN SEAT

270205059 254430
SUDHARSHAN
A SREE

SHANKAR 
SIVAMANI JANAKI PONNUSWAMY SCNO 09-07-2001 919739093672 Indian OPEN SEAT

411403857 254431
SWASTIK 
SHARMA D

DEVI PRASAD 
BHAT K RUCHI BHAT D EWNO 03-05-2002 919994810580 Indian OPEN SEAT

410604213 254433
MICHAEL JOE 
RAY P PAULRAYAN AMALI STELLA BCNO 27-03-2001 916381469161 Indian OPEN SEAT

120502864 254435
DARA SREE 
SAILAJA

DARA VIJAYA 
RAJU

MATANGI VENKATA 
RAGHAVA 
JAYALAKSHMI SCNO 16-08-2000 919440043403 Indian OPEN SEAT

190100105 254444 ARJUN SWAMI
CHHOTURAM 
SWAMI INDIRA SWAMI BCNO 06-06-2001 919265593651 Indian OPEN SEAT

420112695 254448

KAILA 
KUNDANA 
REDDY

KAILA 
JAYAPRAKASH 
REDDY KAILA NIRMALA REDDY GNNO 12-12-2000 919951116769 Indian OPEN SEAT

280702903 254453
JEENA CELIN 
SABU SABU CHERIAN MINIMOL M A GNNO 17-08-2000 919947570112 Indian OPEN SEAT

410607580 254457

RACHEL 
SARAH 
YAZHINI N NEDUNCHEZIAN I PALMATHY GNNO 11-03-2001 919489101330 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390301171 254458
KHUSHI 
LODWAL

SURESH CHAND 
MEENA MOUSMI MEENA STNO 01-12-2000 917665018151 Indian OPEN SEAT

120607103 254459

CHINTHARLA 
VIJAY LIVING 
STONE

CHINTHARLA 
VISWANADH

CHINTHARLA KRISHNA 
KUMARI STNO 06-02-2002 917382523323 Indian OPEN SEAT

420130522 254471
BANDLA 
TEJASWINI BANDLA RAJU BANDLA SUNITHA BCNO 08-08-2000 918790208507 Indian OPEN SEAT

280700083 254476
ALEENA MARY 
MATHEWS

PRINCE 
MATHEWS TOM JESSY MATHEW GNNO 05-08-2001

009195449633
81 Indian OPEN SEAT

360401766 254477

FAIJUL 
HUSSAIN 
KHAN

KARAMATULLAH 
KHAN RESHMA BIBI GNNO 24-10-1997 919124840425 Indian OPEN SEAT

311119776 254481

PRABHUNE 
SHREEHARI 
RAVINDRA RAVINDRA RASIKA EWNO 10-12-2000 919673855874 Indian OPEN SEAT

200137123 254483

SAKSHI 
KUMARI 
SINGH

ANIL KUMAR 
SINGH PINKY KUMARI BCNO 13-12-2000 919971520656 Indian OPEN SEAT

410605714 254484 ABHISHEK L
LAKSHAGANAPAT
HY K DHANALAKSHMI L BCNO 06-06-2001 919842518982 Indian OPEN SEAT

410104126 254488
UPPALAPU 
SREE LAKSHMI

UPPALAPU 
VENKATA 
NARAYANA RAJU

UPPALAPU GEETHA 
GOURI PARVATHI BCNO 11-07-1997 919912378114 Indian OPEN SEAT

390341067 254495
NIKITA 
KHICHAR GORDHAN SINGH GEETA DEVI BCNO 15-11-2000

288286964742
77 Indian OPEN SEAT

270210158 254506
MAANASA M 
KUNDER

MANJUNATH N 
KUNDER SAROJA MANJUNATH BCNO 10-01-2001 919108549410 Indian OPEN SEAT

440211276 254520
ABHINAV 
SHUKLA

DINESH KUMAR 
SHUKLA MITHILESH SHUKLA EWNO 03-12-2001 917783990781 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270239296 254529

FATHIMA 
ABDUL 
RASHEED

ABDUL RASHEED 
CK MAIMOONATH CK BCNO 24-02-2000 919448071397 Indian OPEN SEAT

420103525 254543

MALYALA 
VIGNESHWAR
A SHARMA

MALYALA VIJAY 
KUMAR MALYALA MANJULA GNNO 03-04-2002 919490241668 Indian OPEN SEAT

390510031 254549
SAKSHI 
ANAND

PURUSHOTTAM 
KR GHOSH SHWETA GHOSH GNNO 28-01-2000 918739820930 Indian OPEN SEAT

120506237 254554
DHULIPALA 
RIDDHI

DHULIPALA 
RAMESH

VADLAVALLI ARUNA 
KUMARI GNNO 11-12-2001 919848797360 Indian OPEN SEAT

280707762 254558 NIVYA P R P C RAVI VIJAYALAKSHMI RAVI BCNO 16-06-2000 919446463361 Indian OPEN SEAT

440808703 254562 SWATI SINGH
ABHIMANYU 
PRATAP SINGH NEELAM SINGH GNNO 02-12-2000 919621152061 Indian OPEN SEAT

120402961 254574
PURRA 
JEEVANI

PURRA 
NARENDRA T LAKSHMI DEVI BCNO 30-08-2001 919949324961 Indian OPEN SEAT

281103311 254577 AKHITHA P JOHNY T PUSHPALATHA R BCNO 04-10-2000 919495391517 Indian OPEN SEAT

280201758 254578
FAIZA ABDU 
RAHMAN

V SAIDU ABDUL 
REHIMAN KUTTY

NAZEEMA BEEVI ABDU 
RAHMAN BCNO 02-08-2001 919539721313 Indian OPEN SEAT

170300743 254603
SATYASHEEL R 
GEDAM

RAJENDRA 
KUMAR GEDAM VIDHYA R GEDAM SCNO 15-11-2000 917745920567 Indian OPEN SEAT

450102929 254604
BISANSNI 
BRAHMA

KIRAN CHANDRA 
BRAHMA NALINI BRAHMA STNO 16-10-2000 919410396108 Indian OPEN SEAT

420137560 254612
MALOTH 
JYOSHNA MALOTH RAVI MALOTH SUGUNA STNO 05-07-2001 919849217226 Indian OPEN SEAT

280103320 254616
VINDHYA 
PILLAI V

VIKRAMAN PILLAI 
S SANDHYA C GNNO 22-10-2000 919961506284 Indian OPEN SEAT

311124940 254620
HIMANSHU 
RAJESH KOLHE RAJESH KOLHE PADMA KOLHE GNNO 13-09-2001 918308152197 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280903345 254632 VYSHAKH K UNNIKRISHNAN K REEJA I BCNO 15-09-1999
682699464468
26 Indian OPEN SEAT

270507870 254636 SABA FATIMA MD AEJAZUDDIN SHABANA BEGUM BCNO 18-10-2001 919632554919 Indian OPEN SEAT

390504060 254641 KUMARI NEHA
BAIDYANATH 
RAUT SUSHILA RAUT BCNO 08-01-2001 918294126828 Indian OPEN SEAT

420113116 254649 ANVI K REDDY
KARUNAKAR K 
REDDY LEENA REDDY K GNNO 25-02-2001 919000281010 NRI OPEN SEAT

270221395 254652
VIRUPAKSHA 
GUPTHA H A

ASHWATH RAJ H 
V PADMANJALI S R EWNO 03-04-2001 918867771295 Indian OPEN SEAT

280307815 254657 DONA SABU SABU GEORGE BEENA MV GNNO 17-08-1999 918921476163 Indian OPEN SEAT

160113696 254661 RAJAN SINGH JASPAL SINGH SHEELA DEVI SCNO 27-08-1998 917087070749 Indian OPEN SEAT

420118011 254667
AYESHA 
BEGUM MOOSA BAIG ROSHAN ARA GNNO 14-10-2001 919505390058 Indian OPEN SEAT

270304902 254668 CHANDANA T THIPPESWAMY E PUSHPALATHA R STNO 14-07-2001 919448639972 Indian OPEN SEAT

120510998 254669
KOSURI SAI 
PRAVEEN

K VENKATA 
SOMESWARA 
RAO K LAKSHMI BCNO 18-04-2000 919848053599 Indian OPEN SEAT

160104797 254679 PREETI JAGDISH SINGH SUDESH DEVI GNNO 07-07-2000 919306974772 Indian OPEN SEAT

220101180 254691

JUVERIYAH 
ANISAHMED 
GANDHI ANISAHMED SAYRA GNNO 06-11-2001 919879538704 Indian OPEN SEAT

280900511 254695 SHIBLA SHERIN
ABOOBACKER 
SIDDIQUE SHAHINA BCNO 13-06-2000 919446769886 Indian OPEN SEAT

460815021 254700
SHANA 
PARVEEN MD SABIR YASMIN BEGUM BCNO 24-11-1999 917003606684 Indian OPEN SEAT

390300043 254707
ARSTU 
SHARMA

VISHAMBHAR 
DAYAL SHARMA SNEHLATA SHARMA EWNO 06-03-2001 918905021890 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390513253 254711

PINKY 
KUMARI 
MEENA

MADAN LAL 
MEENA SUGNA MEENA STNO 31-12-1998 919636662609 Indian OPEN SEAT

420123850 254714
THOTA DIVYA 
MANASA

THOTA SUNDARA 
RAO THOTA HEMA SUNDARI GNNO 28-07-2002 918019983819 Indian OPEN SEAT

120512436 254715
KILAMBI TEJA 
SREE

K SIVA RAMA 
KRISHNA K SESHAMMA GNNO 11-09-2002 918985924509 Indian OPEN SEAT

160116267 254717 SUPREET KAUR DEVA SINGH MITHLESH GNNO 03-09-2001 918708160396 Indian OPEN SEAT

390307325 254724 AYUSH BOHRA RAJESH BOHRA KAVITA BOHRA EWNO 31-08-1999 919414512137 Indian OPEN SEAT

410100138 254729 S SOWNDARYA S SIVASANKAR S KRISHNAVENI GNNO 26-07-2001 919444058408 Indian OPEN SEAT
420117249 254733 N SAHITHI N V YADAGIRI N SRIDEVI GNNO 02-08-2001 918500667307 Indian OPEN SEAT

300311155 254739
MD FARID 
KHAN MD SIRAJ FARIDA BEE BCNO 16-09-1999 919826035521 Indian OPEN SEAT

160113535 254746 SHUBHAM SURJEET SINGH RAMESH KUMARI EWNO 24-04-2001 919991921322 Indian OPEN SEAT

410401211 254757
SATHISH 
KUMAR A ARJUNAN N SOKKAMMAL A SCNO 19-04-2001 918248085633 Indian OPEN SEAT

150243935 254761 ANJU KUMARI RAMESH KUMAR SEEMA DEVI SCNO 30-10-1999 917541919229 Indian OPEN SEAT

280811076 254762 LINZA HASHIR
HASHIR 
KANAKKASSERY SAMEENA P K BCNO 06-01-2000 918113939946 Indian OPEN SEAT

380402173 254783 VIPIN PAL RAJ KUMAR SURSATI DEVI BCNO 29-04-2001 919876526204 Indian OPEN SEAT

200144241 254790 RITIKA SANJEEV KUMAR RADHA RANI GNNO 18-02-2000 919811389368 Indian OPEN SEAT

281000305 254812 AVANY K P
K 
PRADEEPKUMAR DHANYA P B SCNO 23-01-2000 919074910163 Indian OPEN SEAT

311404702 254827 BIPASHA SHIRISH ANJALI GNNO 29-07-2001 919930016404 Indian OPEN SEAT
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281102636 254835
FATHIMA 
SULEKHA A S HAMEED NAZEERA HAMEED BCNO 11-01-1999 919037655504 Indian OPEN SEAT

460804123 254836
KANKANA 
MONDAL

SWAPAN KUMAR 
MONDAL KAKALI MONDAL SCNO 22-09-2000 918478078565 Indian OPEN SEAT

460813194 254840
SHUBHABRAT
A NASKAR JOYDEB NASKAR SACHI NASKAR SCNO 23-04-2001 917980071539 Indian OPEN SEAT

410100653 254851 AMRISHA R R
R K RAMESH 
BABU R R THANUJA BCNO 03-06-2001 919686663885 Indian OPEN SEAT

200141032 254861 JYOTI PAL RAM NARESH PAL SUSHEELA DEVI PAL BCNO 29-03-1999 917838518370 Indian OPEN SEAT

390316462 254894
VIJAY SINGH 
SHEKHAWAT

RAJENDRA SINGH 
SHEKHAWAT BHANWAR KANWAR GNNO 22-12-1997 919694014106 Indian OPEN SEAT

300102573 254916

MERIGALA 
RHEMA 
BLESSIE

MERIGALA 
RATNA BABU M SARALA GNNO 08-05-2000 918989878757 Indian OPEN SEAT

200147321 254969 ADITI SINGH
VINOD KUMAR 
SINGH SUDHA SINGH SCNO 26-11-2000 918800644978 Indian OPEN SEAT

220405441 254985

RABARI 
MAHIPAL 
KANJIBHAI

RABARI 
KANJIBHAI RABARI SITABEN BCNO 30-07-2002 919898534421 Indian OPEN SEAT

410501440 254986 SHIVARAAM S
SIVASALAPATHY 
M KAVITHA S BCNO 19-02-2002 919486436056 Indian OPEN SEAT

200105331 254994 BHAVNA RAJ KUMAR REKHA VASHISTH GNNO 25-01-1999 919953461796 Indian OPEN SEAT

390500366 255015
ARUNIMA 
SARKAR ANIL SARKAR JHULAN HALDAR SCNO 22-03-2000 919862088796 Indian OPEN SEAT

160110892 255064 MANSI NARESH KUMAR SEEMA RANI BCNO 12-06-2001 918950024075 Indian OPEN SEAT

311518432 255066 C SMITHA
M 
CHELLAPANDIAN C MUTHULAKSHMI SCNO 06-11-2000 917620339722 Indian OPEN SEAT
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410122482 255072 RUPASHREE V
R 
VISWANAATHAN V DEEPA GNNO 24-08-2001 918098983821 Indian OPEN SEAT

280702087 255081 ANAND A J A R JAYAKUMAR V K USHADEVI GNNO 19-09-2000 919447208447 Indian OPEN SEAT

120404213 255100

GOMATAM 
SREEDHARAN 
SATYA 
GOPALAN G R SREEDHARAN G S VALLI GNNO 06-10-2000 918331838810 Indian OPEN SEAT

260307015 255128
AKANKSHA 
SINGH

RIPUNJAY 
KUMAR SINGH ARCHNA SINGH EWNO 06-12-2001 916207071683 Indian OPEN SEAT

200108416 255132
TRISHA 
THAKUR SANJEEV THAKUR SUSHMA JHA GNNO 03-04-2001 919891105048 Indian OPEN SEAT

200126712 255148
ANOUSHKA 
KAKAJI

TRIVENDRA 
NATH KAKAJI MALVIKA KAKAJI GNNO 30-08-2001 919910487338 Indian OPEN SEAT

150202601 255168
ANAMIKA 
RANJAN RAJEEV RANJAN SHASHI RANJAN GNNO 08-01-2002 917903105499 Indian OPEN SEAT

450100038 255188 TANVI SINGH S P SINGH RAGINI SINGH GNNO 12-02-2002 917456960135 Indian OPEN SEAT

200146208 255203 FARHEEN SAIFI MD SHAHID SHAMA BCNO 01-01-1999 918076186548 Indian OPEN SEAT

260306105 255210
AKARSH 
KUMAR

BHOLA RAM 
BAITHA SHANTI DEVI SCNO 17-03-2001 918825378259 Indian OPEN SEAT

311518967 255218 SHRUTI PATIL
SHASHIKANT 
PATIL ANITA PATIL GNNO 09-10-2001 917620159330 Indian OPEN SEAT

230100336 255227 URVI NAGPAL VIJAY NAGPAL VEENA NAGPAL GNNO 25-04-2001 919990961903 Indian OPEN SEAT

270900700 255251 SHREYA ARAVIND BHAT H SRIVIDYA EWNO 22-01-2002 919880027234 Indian OPEN SEAT

200142186 255259
AKSHAY 
PANDEY MUKESH PANDEY SUREKHA PANDEY GNNO 23-10-1999 919599492935 Indian OPEN SEAT

460822173 255265
DEBGOPAL 
CHAKRABORTY

BRAJAGOPAL 
CHAKRABORTY RUMA CHAKRABORTY GNNO 13-12-2000 919732583244 Indian OPEN SEAT
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430100330 255266
SOURAV 
DEBNATH

SANTOSH 
DEBNATH

BANDANA SHIB 
DEBNATH BCNO 28-12-2000 919862137186 Indian OPEN SEAT

380101062 255275
SAJANPREET 
SINGH KULWANT SINGH LAKHWINDER KAUR GNNO 27-08-2000 918054891690 Indian OPEN SEAT

160103654 255276
RISHITA 
SHARMA

SUBHASH 
SHARMA VEENA SHARMA EWNO 05-08-2001 919418691091 Indian OPEN SEAT

411300595 255280
MADHUMITHA 
 U UTHAMAN M DHARMA LAKSHMI T M SCNO 29-08-1999 919442116616 Indian OPEN SEAT

410801995 255284
TAMILSELVAM 
 C CHINNUSAMY V MARIYAMMAL C SCNO 16-12-1999 918754772639 Indian OPEN SEAT

410908214 255290 RAGAVARAJ C CHITHURAJU V ILANGOTHAI M SCNO 15-06-1998 919442873379 Indian OPEN SEAT

300301290 255292 ANIL NINAMA
SHANTILAL 
NINAMA ASHA NINAMA STNO 12-02-1999 917049605062 Indian OPEN SEAT

410205812 255298
KARTHIKAYANI 
 M MANOHARAN S KALAVATHI V BCNO 28-12-2000 919677242774 Indian OPEN SEAT

420200715 255299
BANDARI 
THIRUPATHI

BANDARI 
LACHAIAH BANDARI SAROJANA BCNO 26-08-2001 919618039519 Indian OPEN SEAT

450103572 255300
AANCHAL 
RAUTELA

MANMOHAN 
SINGH RAUTELA SARASWATI RAUTELA GNNO 21-03-1999 919411751187 Indian OPEN SEAT

430100650 255303
SRISHA 
SARKAR

HARU CHANDRA 
SARKAR SIPRA DEB SCNO 30-12-1999 919436494967 Indian OPEN SEAT

410800973 255308 PRAVEEN D DURAISAMY P KANNAMMAL P BCNO 21-02-2000 919360763332 Indian OPEN SEAT

120402887 255320

B N 
KANDRIGA 
GAYATHRI

B N KANDRIGA 
SUBRAMANYAM B N KANDRIGA BUJJI SCNO 09-10-2000 919160876925 Indian OPEN SEAT

311021290 255325

KRISHNA 
UMESH 
KANOJIYA UMESH MANAKIDEVI SCNO 18-10-2000 919867232273 Indian OPEN SEAT

410914731 255338 BIRUNDHA A ATTHIYAPPAN M MOHANAMBAL A SCNO 24-07-2001 918925105529 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120503067 255341
VEGUNTA 
JHANSI

VEGUNTA 
VENKATA 
KISHORE VEGUNTA RANI EWNO 20-08-2001 918688433372 Indian OPEN SEAT

410612274 255344 SNEHA G GANESH D RAJINI S SCNO 24-12-2000 919486284825 Indian OPEN SEAT

270602562 255348
BHARATH 
KUMAR UMESH PUJAR RENUKA STNO 04-08-2000 919482571484 Indian OPEN SEAT

120200517 255356 K MANASWINI
K VENKATA 
REDDY Y APARNA GNNO 18-09-2001 919490010077 Indian OPEN SEAT

440800787 255358
PRATYUSH 
PATEL

PREM PRAKASH 
PATEL POONAM PATEL GNNO 24-05-2000 917052960064 Indian OPEN SEAT

300203421 255359
ROHIT SINGH 
GAHLOT

DEVENDRA 
SINGH GAHLOT KAMLESH SINGH SCNO 18-08-1998 919685722454 Indian OPEN SEAT

270501538 255371 RIA GADGIKAR

PRAKASH 
SAIDAPPA 
GADGIKAR SANDHYA GADGIKAR SCNO 04-03-1999 916362881202 Indian OPEN SEAT

170104613 255379
NIKESH 
KUMAR TILAKCHAND YESWANTIN STNO 14-05-1998 917748991350 Indian OPEN SEAT

420500783 255389
THODETI 
RATHNAKAR

THODETI 
BHASKAR THODETI MANEMMA SCNO 26-08-1999 918639454567 Indian OPEN SEAT

120500864 255394

VANKUDAVAT
HU SASI 
CHANDRA 
PRIYA

VANKUDAVATHU 
CHANDRA NAIK

VANKUDAVATHU 
DWALI BAI STNO 22-03-2002 919949434552 Indian OPEN SEAT

280303030 255402 NISA VIDYAN
VIDHYADHARAN 
M V SAREENA BCNO 04-10-2000 919447228537 Indian OPEN SEAT

120603630 255409
DUMMIDA 
HIMA SRI

DUMMIDA 
JANARDHANA 
RAO DUMMIDA ARUDRA BCPH 03-10-1999 919967319272 Indian OPEN SEAT

450104957 255433
SUMAIYYA 
GOUR RASHID ALI MEHROZ BEGUM BCNO 15-12-1997 918077530316 Indian OPEN SEAT
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160106263 255434
ARPIT 
CHANDRA

MAHESH 
CHANDRA MALA CHANDRA SCNO 03-11-1997 918283069562 Indian OPEN SEAT

441001598 255439

GAYATRI 
KESHAV 
HINGOLE

KESHAV 
MADHAVRAO 
HINGOLE

KAVERI KESHAV 
HINGOLE SCNO 18-06-2000 919911416453 Indian OPEN SEAT

310302380 255440

AMBADKAR 
VINAY 
SANJAYRAO SANJAYRAO PRABHA BCNO 31-10-1999 917030046918 Indian OPEN SEAT

311311844 255450

ABHISHEK 
VIJAY 
PATHARE

VIJAY UTTAM 
PATHARE

RAJSHRI VIJAY 
PATHARE SCNO 24-01-2000 917448023245 Indian OPEN SEAT

410119666 255452
SHIVANI 
POTHIRAJAN

POTHIRAJAN 
KANDASAMY HEMA POTHIRAJAN GNNO 15-05-2002 919940647647 Indian OPEN SEAT

440202952 255456 PRAGYA RAI YASHWANT RAI PUSPLATA SCNO 18-08-1999 919415634345 Indian OPEN SEAT

260102751 255459
SUBHAJIT 
RAJAK NIRANJAN RAJAK SAMBATI RAJAK SCNO 26-06-2000 918170905519 Indian OPEN SEAT

200136922 255461 MOHIT YADAV
ARVIND KUMAR 
YADAV MANITA YADAV BCNO 18-08-2001 918077947789 Indian OPEN SEAT

300202713 255463
SRASHTI 
GAUTAM

GAJENDRA SINGH 
GAUTAM KALPANA GAUTAM SCNO 02-12-1997 918224847717 Indian OPEN SEAT

120507344 255464

CHITYALA 
KAVYA 
CHARITHA

CHITYALA 
DEVENDRAPPA

KOMMU  VIJAYA 
LAKSHMI SCNO 11-08-2001 919441934955 Indian OPEN SEAT

120301721 255470
BANDILI 
BHANU SRI

BANDILI 
YEDUKONDALU BANDILI RATHNAMMA SCNO 27-02-2000 919618346587 Indian OPEN SEAT

281115869 255472 VAIDEHI J L JAYACHANDRAN S S LATHA BCNO 01-07-2000 917736391093 Indian OPEN SEAT

270239474 255473
MUKHTAR 
MURNAL MODINSAB RAZIA BCNO 25-10-2001 918880568885 Indian OPEN SEAT

200112230 255479
KHYATI 
KASHYAP HARIKISHAN ANJU HARIKISHAN SCNO 15-04-1999 918447494547 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120504171 255484
KSHITIJ 
SUNDARAM

MANORANJAN 
SUNDARAM

SIPRA KOMAL 
SUNDARAM GNNO 01-04-2001 919160259923 Indian OPEN SEAT

410103410 255489 ABISHIKHA S SUBHAKAR A R BAKIYALAKSHMI S BCNO 20-05-2002 919444123943 Indian OPEN SEAT

390320115 255498 PRAKRITI VEDI
SHASHI KANT 
VEDI ANITA VEDI SCNO 20-08-1999 919001535392 Indian OPEN SEAT

120607223 255499
ASHRITHA 
KALABATTULA

SATYANARAYANA 
K SUBHASHINI K SCNO 12-01-2001 917997678567 Indian OPEN SEAT

390364462 255501
NARESH 
KRIWAL

CHATRU LAL 
BAIRWA SHAKUNTLA DEVI SCNO 17-01-1999 919414861261 Indian OPEN SEAT

280602473 255503
KARTHIK 
SOMAN K SOMAN C S AJITHA SCNO 25-04-2001 918547972900 Indian OPEN SEAT

270232226 255504

ASHHAL 
UMER 
KHATTAL ZIA UL ARFEEN BIBI NAYEEMA EWNO 11-05-2001 918660701253 Indian OPEN SEAT

390606371 255511

SUBHASH 
CHANDRA 
MEENA

KRISHAN LAL 
MEENA CHANDRALEKHA STNO 05-02-2001 919772808405 Indian OPEN SEAT

311201215 255518

WANKHEDE 
SAURABH 
SUNIL SUNIL SHALINI SCNO 12-06-2000 919823699867 Indian OPEN SEAT

281116239 255525 SHINTO S B SUKU N BINISHA J GNNO 05-03-1998 918281016979 Indian OPEN SEAT
281110906 255527 ARCHANA K ANIL KUMAR RAJEE K J GNNO 11-10-2000 918547720678 Indian OPEN SEAT

420129694 255531
JAMALPUR 
AISHWARYA

JAMALPUR 
PRAMOD KUMAR JAMALPUR BHAVANI BCNO 20-12-2000 916301986935 Indian OPEN SEAT

120513109 255534
YELIPE 
SUNITHA

YELIPE 
SATYANARAYANA YELIPE ARUNA SCNO 05-06-2000 917995418324 Indian OPEN SEAT

270606959 255548
NISHATH 
FATIMA S SYED IBRAHIM FOUZIYA BEGUM BCNO 23-03-2002 917892898250 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270243943 255555 RAVI KUMAR B BASAVARAJA R SHASHIKALA BCNO 20-10-2001 919844774282 Indian OPEN SEAT

311120889 255565

DEORE 
SHWETA 
SURESH

SURESH RAMRAO 
DEORE

SHALINI SURESH 
DEORE BCNO 20-10-1999 919604555419 Indian OPEN SEAT

390509060 255574
PRATISHTHA 
GAUTAM

MAHESH 
GAUTAM MEENA GAUTAM EWNO 07-07-2000 919694130041 Indian OPEN SEAT

150230111 255580

BIMLESH 
KUMAR 
YADAV

RAM SEWAK 
YADAV BIMLA DEVI BCNO 03-03-1999 918406884351 Indian OPEN SEAT

270242304 255585 B RASHMI BASAVARAJ BURLI SHILPA STNO 08-10-2000 919449144943 Indian OPEN SEAT
410118097 255588 PAVITHRA R R RAJA M MAHALAKSHMI SCNO 11-11-2001 919940125153 Indian OPEN SEAT

200129497 255590 KANIKA BIRDI
AMREEK RAJ 
BIRDI SHARDA BIRDI SCNO 07-12-1999 919868110203 Indian OPEN SEAT

270509790 255598
MAHIMA 
PRAJWAL PREM KUMAR MEENAKSHI EWNO 16-12-2001 919886842341 Indian OPEN SEAT

281107017 255601 SARAH SALIM SALIM M K BEEJAMOL M K BCNO 29-09-2000
557899613955
78 Indian OPEN SEAT

420128202 255602
MITTA SAI 
DEEP REDDY

MITTA PURNA 
CHANDRA REDDY MITTA SARALA EWNO 30-08-2002 919848335922 Indian OPEN SEAT

120102446 255605
VENNELA 
SEELAM

VICTOR BABU 
SEELAM SUDHARANI SEELAM SCNO 14-11-2000 919848502988 Indian OPEN SEAT

410904919 255607
PRIYADHARSHI
NI GP PRABAKARAN G THANGAMALAR R BCNO 29-05-2000 919080416622 Indian OPEN SEAT

120206207 255609
DWARAM A V 
ISHI REUEL D A V EMMANUEL N VIJAYA BCNO 23-01-1999 919701913163 Indian OPEN SEAT

410803362 255612 AARTHI M MURUGAN AK VIMALA S BCNO 06-07-2001 919443987903 Indian OPEN SEAT
311012808 255626 JAIN TEJAL CHHAGAN LATHA GNNO 02-01-2000 919975443158 Indian OPEN SEAT
410600166 255647 SAVANIYA K KANNIAH P MAHALAKSHMI K BCNO 21-10-1999 919894819049 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420102069 255650
MEGAVATH 
SHIREESHA

MEGHAVATH 
LAXMAN MEGHAVATH SAROJA STNO 20-08-2001 919676669294 Indian OPEN SEAT

390348852 255655
NISHA 
AKODIYA

SOHAN LAL 
BAIRWA SANTOSH DEVI SCNO 03-05-1999 919829711655 Indian OPEN SEAT

390343904 255692
VINAYAK 
DANGI

KRISHAN GOPAL 
DANGI RENUKA DANGI SCNO 02-11-2000 916375934342 Indian OPEN SEAT

280807132 255693 BITHA P AGI G BINDU C P SCNO 26-04-2001 919497693638 Indian OPEN SEAT

311018902 255695 KABIR MORE PRASHANT MORE MANISHA MORE SCNO 19-03-2002
209290229220
92 Indian OPEN SEAT

120300673 255700
MOMIDI 
VANDANA

MOMIDI 
SUBBAIAH MOMIDI MANEMMA SCNO 31-08-2000 917702512921 Indian OPEN SEAT

220803460 255703 VISHA SONI DINESH SONI SONALBEN SONI GNNO 18-07-2001 919726305567 Indian OPEN SEAT

120601339 255722
PADALA 
ANJALI PADALA ANEEL PADALA JAMUNA BCNO 09-09-2002 918374403810 Indian OPEN SEAT

120203575 255742
SHAIK ZAINAB 
MARVA

SHAIK SHAJAHAN 
BASHA SHAIK AFROZ BEGUM BCNO 16-04-2001 919440582940 Indian OPEN SEAT

420133871 255760
MADHAS 
NIKITHA

MADHAS BALRAJ 
YADAV MADHAS SUMA LATHA BCNO 26-08-2001 919948181156 Indian OPEN SEAT

280610333 255768 AMALA S R REGHU K SUJATHA K SCNO 08-04-2000 919747711527 Indian OPEN SEAT

311807061 255775 VAAGVI JOSHI PANKAJ JOSHI VANDANA JOSHI GNNO 08-09-2001 919011994502 Indian OPEN SEAT

420125916 255783
CHIDDHALA 
PRATHYUSHA LATE CH MUKESH CH MANJULA BCNO 05-08-1999 919063477771 Indian OPEN SEAT

270204296 255785
PRADYUNSING
H DESHMUKH

MAHESH KUMAR 
DESHMUKH G

BHARATHI DESHMUKH 
M BCNO 18-08-1999 919449561622 Indian OPEN SEAT

360408577 255816
SHIVANI 
BOHIDAR

SANJEEB KUMAR 
BOHIDAR LOPAMUDRA BOHIDAR GNNO 12-03-2000 919437763387 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420504621 255834

NERELLA 
DEEPTHI 
KUMARI DASS KANAKA LAXMI SCNO 16-05-1999 919390891416 Indian OPEN SEAT

200137469 255853
VARSHA 
BHARDWAJ

BALBIR 
BHARDWAJ KAVITA BHARDWAJ GNNO 19-05-2000 918447351379 Indian OPEN SEAT

280105153 255854
SANDRA 
MARIA SYREZ SYREZ JOSEPH DAISY BCNO 22-04-2000 919995304425 Indian OPEN SEAT

310304684 255856

ALPESH 
NANDKISHOR 
DHAKADE NANDKISHOR SUNITA SCNO 01-12-2000 917057454605 Indian OPEN SEAT

410205319 255862 DHAYANITHA S SURESH K BHUVANESWARI V GNNO 04-06-2001 919442002145 Indian OPEN SEAT

280606009 255881
ANANTHAKRIS
HNAN V

VENUGOPALAKUR
UP SREEDEVI VENUGOPAL GNNO 14-04-2000 919544398862 Indian OPEN SEAT

280202493 255884 BASIMA SALIM SALIM P P SHEEBA SALIM BCNO 28-02-2001 919846495802 Indian OPEN SEAT

120606790 255896
HAVIL RAJ 
KOTNI K KONDALA RAO K LAKSHMI BCNO 29-07-2000 918328404995 Indian OPEN SEAT

281101964 255897
SABEEL 
SHAJAHAN SHAJAHAN A M SABEENA SHAJAHAN BCNO 08-09-2000 919961774630 Indian OPEN SEAT

120607555 255898
VANUM 
CHANDANA

VANUM 
SRINIVASARAO

VANUM VIJAYA RAMA 
KUMARI BCNO 25-03-1999

538991337153
89 Indian OPEN SEAT

440800419 255908
SHEETAL 
MAURYA

AJAY KUMAR 
MAURYA SAROJ MAURYA BCNO 01-02-1997 918299300750 Indian OPEN SEAT

420119879 255909
BURUJU 
PALLAVI

BURUJU 
NARENDER BURUJU SRIDEVI BCNO 07-01-2001 919440743344 Indian OPEN SEAT

311301057 255914

ZANKAR 
MAHESH 
CHHAGAN CHHAGAN ANITA BCNO 16-09-2001 918483811305 Indian OPEN SEAT

120107243 255923
EVURI RAMI 
REDDY

EVURI 
NAGENDRA 
REDDY EVURI ANJAMMA EWNO 08-01-2000 919381567403 Indian OPEN SEAT
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430100789 255939 ADITI DEY
SUDIP KUMAR 
DEY RANJANA DAS BCNO 12-01-2001 917641941905 Indian OPEN SEAT

120101032 255949

SIRI 
CHANDANA 
ALLA

SRINIVASA RAO 
ALLA

BALA SLEEVAMMA 
GOVINDU GNNO 10-04-2002 919908373713 Indian OPEN SEAT

311604375 255957

DHEERAJ 
MANOHAR 
BHOSALE

MANOHAR 
NAMDEV 
BHOSALE

JAYASHREE MANOHAR 
BHOSALE BCNO 16-11-1999 919049226979 Indian OPEN SEAT

280611319 255958 MRIDULA M R MURUGAN RADHIKA BCNO 21-10-1998 917736058994 Indian OPEN SEAT

270709467 255961
MOHAMMED 
AJSAL K B ABOOBACKER SAFIRIYA ABOOBACKER BCNO 09-01-2000 919847845457 Indian OPEN SEAT

280400496 255964 NAYANA M C
JETHIN CHELLATH 
PARAMBAN JEEJA M P BCNO 19-09-2000 916282452655 Indian OPEN SEAT

270102448 255972

PRADNYA 
SHANKAR 
DHAVALESHW
AR

SHANKAR C 
DHAVALESHWAR SUSHMITA GNNO 21-07-2001 919632611575 Indian OPEN SEAT

281105545 255986

MEENU 
SATHEESHKU
MAR

SATHEESHKUMAR 
 B SHEEJA B SCNO 02-09-2000 917594818982 Indian OPEN SEAT

440302166 256015
VIDUSHI 
PARMAR

RAJIV KUMAR 
SINGH MONIKA SINGH GNNO 14-03-2001 918318575989 Indian OPEN SEAT

420132426 256023
UTSAV 
MISHRA ROHIT RANJAN RASHMI MISHRA GNNO 20-06-2001 917093003154 Indian OPEN SEAT

410103406 256031 MONICA V
VENKATARAMAN
A C LAVANYA V BCNO 04-01-2002 919443193513 Indian OPEN SEAT

270215055 256033 SHRINIDHI K N NAGARAJAPPA K PADMAVATHI M SCNO 21-02-2000 919901648382 Indian OPEN SEAT

460402802 256042 JOY SARKAR
KALI PADA 
SARKAR SUDHA MAYEE SARKAR SCNO 01-10-1995 917278879530 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270200616 256063 SAHITHYA M R MAHADEVAPPA P REKHA SCNO 19-04-2001 919945002388 Indian OPEN SEAT

120106153 256072

SHAIK 
MASTAN 
INTEEYAZUDDI
N

SHAIK 
SHAMSHUDDIN SHAIK NASEEMA BCNO 28-08-2001 919848057468 Indian OPEN SEAT

300400288 256077
VANSHIKA 
TIWARI

UMASHANKAR 
TIWARI REETA TIWARI GNNO 10-10-2002 917999644125 Indian OPEN SEAT

411304816 256091
ANANTH 
KANNAN A

ATHIMOOLA 
PERUMAL V PERACHI SELVI M BCNO 10-10-2000 919626313510 Indian OPEN SEAT

170301338 256124
SAHIL 
MANDHAN

RAMESH KUMAR 
MANDHAN SUNITA MANDHAN GNNO 30-07-2001 919131361055 Indian OPEN SEAT

150235410 256147 RIYA KUMARI RADHA RAMAN KALPANA KUMARI EWNO 11-05-2000 919852246393 Indian OPEN SEAT

360415409 256150 SOURAV ROY SUBHRA ROY NILIMA RANI MANDAL SCNO 13-05-1999 918763175764 Indian OPEN SEAT

270709679 256151 NANDANA H D DINESH H M HEMALATHA A N GNNO 15-11-2001 918970567666 Indian OPEN SEAT

410117182 256156 KALYANI A
KOTEESWARA 
RAO A SARALA A GNNO 05-07-2002 919445213487 Indian OPEN SEAT

420127389 256171
MD AIJAZ 
AHMED

MD HASSAN 
AHMED SHAHEDA BEGUM BCNO 05-01-2000 918968528928 Indian OPEN SEAT

311109161 256202
PARUL 
DEEPAK PATEL

DEEPAK MOHAN 
PATEL SWATI DEEPAK PATEL BCNO 24-07-2001 919823012827 Indian OPEN SEAT

460702163 256206
PUSPARNAB 
BHUNIA

ALOK KUMAR 
BHUNIA SAJALY PORIA BHUNIA GNPH 04-01-2001 919547824602 Indian OPEN SEAT

440403410 256219
ANUSHKA 
SINGH DINESH KUMAR KAMLESH SCNO 09-07-1998 918377894977 Indian OPEN SEAT

200123821 256229 RAJ TANDON SHARAD TANDON HIMANI TANDON GNNO 24-11-2000 919810336385 Indian OPEN SEAT
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450302118 256232
MUSKAN 
GANGYAN MUKESH KUMAR SUDESH SCNO 27-08-2000 919997489430 Indian OPEN SEAT

410617298 256252 MAHESH K KANNABIRAN G SEETHALAKSHMI K BCNO 02-04-2002 919597645429 Indian OPEN SEAT

420113521 256256
BATTULA 
VIKAS RAJ

BATTULA 
PRAMOD KUMAR

YELWERTHI VIJAYA 
LAKSHMI SCNO 23-10-2001 919666294552 Indian OPEN SEAT

390324810 256258
SUNIL 
KUMAWAT KALU RAM NORTI DEVI EWNO 05-01-2000 919549063555 Indian OPEN SEAT

450201811 256269
HARSHITA 
ARYA KRISHNA KUMAR MEENA ARYA SCNO 04-12-2001 919837458330 Indian OPEN SEAT

390406550 256273 DIVYA SEERVI
DURGA RAM 
JANJAWAT RAMA DEVI BCNO 08-08-2001 919460530621 Indian OPEN SEAT

230102245 256295 CHARU TRIKHA ATUL TRIKHA PRABHA TRIKHA GNNO 25-12-2001 919871500937 Indian OPEN SEAT

311217124 256301

BANKAR 
PALLAVI 
SAVITRU SAVITRU ASHA GNNO 09-06-2000 917276169371 Indian OPEN SEAT

270202767 256306 DRISHTI MISRA RAJAT MISRA SHILPI MISRA GNNO 27-05-2001 919483883735 Indian OPEN SEAT

390101487 256321
SAMRIDHI 
GAUR

SANTOSH 
CHANDRA 
SHARMA NIDHI LEKHA SHARMA GNNO 13-04-2000 919829998589 Indian OPEN SEAT

311020450 256331
NATH SWARAJ 
SUBHANKAR

SUBHANKAR 
NATH SHILPA NATH GNNO 12-01-2002 919004285858 Indian OPEN SEAT

270212381 256335 LAVANYA N R
RAMEGOWDA N 
B JAYAMMA BCNO 03-07-2000 918747985540 Indian OPEN SEAT

200100963 256341
ABHINAV 
SHARMA

SANJAY KUMAR 
SHARMA MITHU STNO 21-05-2000 919958313936 Indian OPEN SEAT

300202837 256347
CHIRAG 
SHARMA S B SHARMA SARITA SHARMA EWNO 28-05-2002 919981606508 Indian OPEN SEAT
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150206014 256349
PIYUSH 
KUMAR PERSOON KUMAR JULLY SAHA BCNO 27-07-2001 919523812334 Indian OPEN SEAT

280602899 256362
RIJA ANNA 
ALEX ALEXANDER JOHN JESSY A Y GNNO 15-03-2000 919042834749 Indian OPEN SEAT

270301296 256373 MANU P H N PRADEEP L P PADMAVATHI GNNO 21-07-2001 917353535763 Indian OPEN SEAT

420116857 256376 OBILI SUNAINA
OBILI 
ABDULMUNAF OBILI KHADAR BEE BCNO 05-05-2000 917989749027 Indian OPEN SEAT

390350332 256395
DEVENDAR 
KUMAR RAKESH KUMAR HEMLATA SCNO 02-06-1999 916367368730 Indian OPEN SEAT

270203828 256396 NAGAVI U K KALYAN KUMAR ROOPA U K GNNO 27-07-2001 919880345436 Indian OPEN SEAT

140207830 256404 NEHA ROY
HIRENDRA 
CHANDRA ROY SUNANDITA ROY SCNO 16-10-2000 918486781402 Indian OPEN SEAT

390507655 256405
LOVELY 
KUMARI SANJAY KUMAR PREMLATA KUMARI BCNO 12-07-1999 918987527987 Indian OPEN SEAT

390103433 256406 ISHA KUMARI RAGHUVIR SINGH INDRAWATI SCNO 10-06-2000 919996090920 Indian OPEN SEAT

380202238 256410
GURMEHAR 
SODHI

PARMINDER 
SINGH SODHI MANMEET SODHI GNNO 28-12-2001 918003514185 Indian OPEN SEAT

281204731 256419 ANEENA K S SURESH BABU K R SAJITHA K A BCNO 26-11-2000 919400497640 Indian OPEN SEAT

281111114 256422
LEKSHMI S 
NAIR PRADEEP R SUJITHA K R GNNO 10-12-2000 918281506657 Indian OPEN SEAT

160117163 256441
HITESHU 
MAHAJAN

SANJAY KUMAR 
MAHAJAN MUNISHA MAHAJAN GNNO 15-12-2000 919417073908 Indian OPEN SEAT

281101109 256445 AKHIL J JAYAKUMAR R BINDHU G GNNO 09-01-2000 919744711412 Indian OPEN SEAT

380301378 256450
YUVRAJ 
SHARMA

KUMARAL 
KUMAR NAVIDHA SHARMA GNNO 25-12-2000 918194870190 Indian OPEN SEAT

200118516 256455 POOJA RAJAK GANESH RAJAK KALPANA RAJAK BCNO 24-07-1993 919399250229 Indian OPEN SEAT

120104414 256466
PEDDETI 
SUSHMA

PEDDETI 
KOTESWARA RAO PEDDETI SAROJINI SCNO 31-08-2001 919866618218 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280606088 256472 ASWIN J JAYAKUMAR S SUJAMOL T SCNO 01-02-2000 919447086868 Indian OPEN SEAT

281115333 256479
SARANYA 
SABARINATH C S SABARINATH PRASEETHA SCNO 17-05-2002 919995210787 Indian OPEN SEAT

311207325 256480

MUNESHWAR 
PHALGUNI 
VISHNU VISHNU VIDYA SCNO 22-05-2000 919405446497 Indian OPEN SEAT

440806051 256494
UTKARSH 
RANA

MUNNA LAL 
RANA KAMLESH SCNO 11-10-1998 918690088693 Indian OPEN SEAT

410501272 256505
GAYATHRIDEVI 
 S SAKTHIVEL CHANDRA BCNO 10-10-2001 918248431100 Indian OPEN SEAT

441003453 256533
RIDDHIMA 
GHOSH ROY

ANIRBAN GHOSH 
ROY

SAYANTANI GHOSH 
ROY GNNO 18-04-2001 919637155274 Indian OPEN SEAT

160112517 256541 SAHIL KUMAR PAWAN KUMAR SANTOSH SCNO 27-01-1999 919812726373 Indian OPEN SEAT

420135168 256559

PADIDALA 
BHAGEERATH 
RAO P DEVENDER RAO P DHANA LAKSHMI GNNO 21-03-2001 919000473396 Indian OPEN SEAT

410914796 256560
SURENTHIRAN 
V VAIDIYALINGAM P KAYALVIZHI S BCNO 06-01-2002 919486330699 Indian OPEN SEAT

200121893 256593 AKHIL KUMAR
RAVINDER 
KUMAR SUNITA SCNO 02-01-2001 918700131323 Indian OPEN SEAT

410112766 256601 P SNEHA PALANI GEETHA BCNO 04-01-2001 917200089844 Indian OPEN SEAT

390311635 256620
KHUSHPAL 
MAHAR

HARI PRASAD 
MEENA SHIMLA MEENA STNO 10-09-2000 919928706949 Indian OPEN SEAT

200150748 256633 MUKUL SINGH SATPAL SINGH SAVITRI SCNO 03-02-1999 919582860493 Indian OPEN SEAT

140215066 256661
MADHURYA 
PRATIM DAS RAJ KUMAR DAS PAPORI DAS GNNO 15-07-2002 919101017176 Indian OPEN SEAT

310107039 256664

RATHOD 
SAURABH 
SANJAY SANJAY SAVITA BCNO 11-08-2000 919604984907 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270239982 256668
AISHWARYA 
GOVIND

K S 
GOVINDASWAMY M PADMAVATHI BCNO 15-05-2001 919481257712 Indian OPEN SEAT

390310572 256671
CHANDAN 
KUMAR

PREM CHANDRA 
SINGH RADHA DEVI BCNO 20-01-2000 917742394231 Indian OPEN SEAT

120604034 256683
PINIPAY PREM 
SWARUP

P KAMESWARA 
RAO P VIJAYA JYOTHI SCNO 16-11-1999 918500557093 Indian OPEN SEAT

230104411 256684
AAYUSH 
AGGARWAL

RAKESH KUMAR 
GOEL RENU GUPTA GNNO 04-07-2001 917838460937 Indian OPEN SEAT

230205594 256695 BULBUL
RAVINDER 
KUMAR RANJANA SAGAR SCNO 20-12-2000 919811564739 Indian OPEN SEAT

220303720 256700
AYAR ZEEL 
DHIRAJBHAI AYAR DHIRAJBHAI AYAR JAYABEN BCNO 30-08-2001 919924456060 Indian OPEN SEAT

411402888 256706 PRIYANKA S SANKAR V SUBHASHREE V GNNO 28-08-2001 919486947377 Indian OPEN SEAT

390100791 256751
SUMER 
CHOUDHARY

MANGLA RAM 
JAT BASANTI DEVI BCNO 25-09-2001 919413399725 Indian OPEN SEAT

460816579 256766

PRATYAY 
GANGOPADHY
AY

PROSENJIT 
GANGOPADHYAY

JAYITA 
GANGOPADHYAY GNNO 02-11-2000 919433087042 Indian OPEN SEAT

200109499 256779 AKSHITA GABA RAJESH GABA POONAMJIT GABA GNNO 01-07-2000 919999799600 Indian OPEN SEAT

120512892 256783 CHEELI AKASH
CHEELI KRUPA 
RAO

PAIDIPAMULA ARUNA 
KUMARI SCNO 05-06-2001 919553104561 Indian OPEN SEAT

150215796 256797
UTKARSH 
ANAND UMESH KUMAR SUNITA KUMARI SCNO 08-11-1999 917739946687 Indian OPEN SEAT

200120926 256804 JASLYN KAUR SURJIT SINGH GURMEET KAUR GNNO 02-04-2001 919643515158 Indian OPEN SEAT
140204183 256815 RAJ DEEP JHA JAYANT JHA RADHA JHA GNNO 17-03-2000 918729803638 Indian OPEN SEAT

200136318 256830 JANVI GUPTA PRAVEEN GUPTA KUSUM GUPTA GNNO 28-09-2000 918448406116 Indian OPEN SEAT
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300103441 256848
VARENYA 
TIWARI

KAUSHAL KISHOR 
TIWARI REKHA TIWARI GNNO 10-04-2001 918290848479 Indian OPEN SEAT

410204980 256854 SRITHICKA K KARUNANIDHI SUJATHA BCNO 15-06-2001 919842051121 Indian OPEN SEAT

350101319 256856
ROHIT 
DIFOESA

MEHMOOD 
DIFOESA HOSTOLI DIFOESA STNO 19-08-1998 918787594208 Indian OPEN SEAT

200113950 256871
SAURABH 
KUMAR SINGH RAMESH SINGH AHILYA DEVI GNPH 25-04-2002 916207463754 Indian OPEN SEAT

330103167 256881
IBANSHARAI 
LANGSTIEH

KERWOOD 
THABAH ENORIS LANGSTIEH STNO 11-09-1999 919402506556 Indian OPEN SEAT

270243768 256888
MOHAMMED 
MUDDASSIR

MOHAMMED 
FAROOQUE RIZWANA PARWEEN BCNO 28-08-2000 916360995176 Indian OPEN SEAT

200155108 256897

ANIKET 
KUMAR 
DECHALWAL

SHYAM LAL 
MEENA HARBAI MEENA STNO 26-01-2000 917011992096 Indian OPEN SEAT

440709867 256903 NEHA NIRMAL DILEEP NIRMAL REKHA NIRMAL SCNO 07-04-1997 917525058743 Indian OPEN SEAT

420101661 256909
SHRUTHI 
MERUGU RAJU MERUGU JYOTHI MERUGU BCNO 19-02-2001 919930808901 Indian OPEN SEAT

280309663 256912 FENILA A P PIOUS RAPHEAL JINNY PIOUS BCNO 14-11-1999 919586208155 Indian OPEN SEAT

410911513 256914

MUTHAMIL 
MUDHALVAN 
A ANBALAGAN E KALPANA J BCNO 29-06-2001

070694863470
04 Indian OPEN SEAT

360406950 256923

GOVIND 
CHANDRA 
MARANDI

SHYAM CHARAN 
MARANDI

GANGAMANI 
MARANDI STNO 02-08-1998 919438101153 Indian OPEN SEAT

311005325 256924

UPSHAM 
VRUNDA 
SANDESH SANDESH NEETA SCNO 12-03-2000 917045511630 Indian OPEN SEAT

440903270 256925
AAKASH 
VERMA P K VERMA KAMLESH VERMA SCNO 08-09-1993 919058575681 Indian OPEN SEAT
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410106799 256936

VENKATASAIR
AMA KRISHNA 
MANOJ P P N RAVIKANTH P MANI CHANDANA GNNO 13-01-2002 918072867559 Indian OPEN SEAT

220107817 256944 PATEL PANKTI MADHUSUDAN SONALBEN GNNO 22-11-2000 919979288444 Indian OPEN SEAT

460818575 256947
SANTU 
MONDAL

SAMAR KUMAR 
MONDAL CHANDANA MONDAL GNPH 10-05-2000 919732980957 Indian OPEN SEAT

280309549 256951
ALEENA 
BENOY BENOY PAUL LISSY GNNO 21-12-1999 919447663706 Indian OPEN SEAT

410608462 256954
RUFINA 
MARIA ANCY R

ROBERT 
KENNEDY R HELAN FLORA X BCNO 14-04-2001 916383565457 Indian OPEN SEAT

460811758 256961

ASHISH 
KUMAR 
BISWAS

SHANKAR 
KUMAR BISWAS RUPASHI BISWAS SCNO 12-04-2000 917001475990 Indian OPEN SEAT

360404576 256965

PRAGYANSISH 
PRABHANJAN 
BISWAL

PRADEEP 
CHANDRA 
BISWAL TILOTTAMA BISWAL GNNO 19-09-1999 919438248757 Indian OPEN SEAT

410121626 256970
SHAHZA 
SAKEENA P N NASSER T P SHAMEENA BCNO 07-04-2000 919499054935 Indian OPEN SEAT

441111900 256971
DHEERAJ 
KUMAR DEOKI RAM MINTA DEVI SCNO 22-01-1996 917903393262 Indian OPEN SEAT

281200187 256972
SNEAHA 
SUJITH KUMAR SUJITH KUMAR SALIJA SUJITH GNNO 26-05-2000 919048869110 Indian OPEN SEAT

430101171 256978
DEEPSHIKHA 
DAS BULBUL DAS SUJATA DAS SCNO 10-08-1998 919436135099 Indian OPEN SEAT

220103785 256985 ZENISHA AMIN
MAHESHKUMAR 
AMIN KALPANA AMIN SCNO 12-10-2000 919510823485 Indian OPEN SEAT

Page 4859 of 7016



LIST FOR EIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR STRAY VACANCY UG 2019 (OPEN SEAT)
Rollno Rank Name FatherName MotherName CandCat Dob mobileNo Nationality AppliedCounselling

420132748 256999
MANTHAPURI 
SHAILAJA

MANTHAPURI 
SAYA GOUD MANTHAPURI MEENA BCNO 14-02-1999 917659958814 Indian OPEN SEAT

380201634 257011
GAGANDEEP 
SANDHU ANGREJ SINGH GURPREET KAUR GNNO 25-01-2000 919478503325 Indian OPEN SEAT

410116842 257015 SNEHA D SRINIVASALU D KOMALATHA D GNNO 01-05-2002 919884086633 Indian OPEN SEAT

120505223 257063

PILUBONU 
JEEVAN 
PRAJNA

PILUBONU 
SAMPATHA RAJU

OGIRALA UDAYA 
PRASANNA SCNO 17-08-2000 919491353249 Indian OPEN SEAT

120506646 257080
PRANAV SAI 
METLA

M 
MADHUSUDHANA 
 RAO N CHOWDESWARI BCNO 25-07-2001 919441887388 Indian OPEN SEAT

311306461 257090

KHARAT 
DIVYASHREE 
VILAS VILAS KAVITA SCNO 23-10-1999 919405251494 Indian OPEN SEAT

400100522 257092

KARMA 
YANGZEE 
GENSAPA

GYAMTSO 
BHUTIA

DORJEE YANGZOOM 
BHUTIA STNO 10-09-1999 918250304987 Indian OPEN SEAT

420100849 257096
RAIKANTI 
HARSHINI

RAIKANTI 
GANESH RAIKANTI THIRUMALA SCNO 14-05-2002 919989061306 Indian OPEN SEAT

120105430 257104
PEETHALA 
AJAY

PEETHALA 
VENKATA SATYA 
PRABHAKARA 
RAO

PEETHALA VIJAYA 
KUMARI SCNO 15-04-2002 919491689126 Indian OPEN SEAT

420102140 257112
KONDA 
TARUN REDDY

KONDA RAJA 
SEKHAR REDDY KONDA SANTHI SRI GNNO 18-07-2002 917702477774 Indian OPEN SEAT

270709762 257117 SATHVIK R RADHAKRISHNA B NANDA H BCNO 09-02-2002 918197058052 Indian OPEN SEAT

160101091 257135
TANVI 
PRASHAR

SUBHASH 
PRASHAR VIJAY KUMARI BCNO 12-02-2001 919418461477 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390502433 257139
NISHA 
KUMARI

RADHEYSHYAM 
JAISWAL MAMTA DEVI BCNO 21-02-2001 917488485005 Indian OPEN SEAT

410118827 257142 MONICA B BASKARAN S AMMUKOKILA BCNO 23-10-2000 917867894510 Indian OPEN SEAT

270234367 257144
DHARUNRAJ 
M B MOHANRAJ M SHARMILA BCNO 17-08-2000 08095822788 Indian OPEN SEAT

410208091 257146
S G 
SAMYUKTHA

GOPALAKRISHNA
N SUMATHI BCNO 09-12-2001 919843047190 Indian OPEN SEAT

460806136 257149
FATEMA 
MOHAMMAD

KAZI GHULAM 
MOHAMMAD KHURSHIDA PARVEEN GNNO 16-03-1999 919903396281 Indian OPEN SEAT

150216139 257153 RATANPRIYA
BINDESHWAR 
PRASAD SANGITA PRASAD BCNO 22-11-1997 917340005724 Indian OPEN SEAT

410702167 257158
SHARON 
DHARSHI M MANUEL RAJ V INDHUMATHI D BCNO 26-04-2001 919489118039 Indian OPEN SEAT

420302270 257165
BOMBOTU SAI 
BHARGAVI

BOMBOTU 
CHINA VENKATA 
SURYA 
NARAYANA BOMBOTU LAKSHMI GNNO 28-08-2001 919440682117 Indian OPEN SEAT

270214410 257169
ANITA 
KANNOLLI MALLIKARJUN SHIVAMMA SCNO 04-07-2000 919380513974 Indian OPEN SEAT

410909395 257184 POORANI S S SARAVANAN G SUDARVADIVU M BCNO 24-06-2002 919976889506 Indian OPEN SEAT

420131983 257185
YERUKALA SAI 
SRI

YERUKALA 
SATYANARAYANA YERUKALA SABITHA BCNO 18-10-2001 919705540442 Indian OPEN SEAT

420300194 257202
BANAVATH 
BHUVANA SRI

BANAVATH 
SRINIVASA RAO TEJAVATH PADMA STNO 11-08-2000 916281234080 Indian OPEN SEAT

280104287 257214 ASWIN U UDAYABHANU SHAINU BCNO 16-12-1998 919745628813 Indian OPEN SEAT

270233409 257228

HOSAMANI 
SHIVAKUMAR 
NIMBANNA NIMBANNA MADHU SCNO 18-06-2000 919380704336 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120205526 257231
SHAIK ABDUL 
KALAAM

SHAIK ABDUL 
RAFICK SHAIK HUSSAIN BEE BCNO 13-08-2002 919515176365 Indian OPEN SEAT

311014060 257242

KEVIN 
MAHESH 
SOLANKI

MAHESH 
RAGHAV SOLANKI

SONAL MAHESH 
SOLANKI SCNO 18-10-2000 919653332928 Indian OPEN SEAT

390602650 257246
KAMLESH 
MAIDA KANTILAL MAIDA KUSUMLATA DEVI STNO 05-08-1999 916376642641 Indian OPEN SEAT

220902187 257253
DESAI GATHA 
KETANKUMAR

KETANKUMAR 
DESAI VANI DESAI GNNO 13-06-2001 919429951611 Indian OPEN SEAT

420128850 257264
NANNAVATH 
MAHESHWARI

NANNAVATH 
SOMLA NAYAK N ANJALI STNO 06-07-2001 919704699822 Indian OPEN SEAT

420101910 257267
SHAIK 
HASEENA SHAIK BABA SHAIK YAKUBBEE BCNO 30-06-2000 919949273169 Indian OPEN SEAT

140400804 257270 KAKI GYAMAR GYAMAR TAJAP GYAMAR YANEY STNO 17-11-1998 918134807304 Indian OPEN SEAT

280711236 257273
DEKSHINA 
SAJEEV M N SAJEEV V P ANITHAMOL STNO 11-05-2001 918606923637 Indian OPEN SEAT

410124175 257291
PRIYA 
DHARSSHINE S SEKAR A THENMOZHI A BCNO 26-07-2000 917639516800 Indian OPEN SEAT

390401936 257301 RAM KISHORE MOHAN LAL UGMA DEVI BCNO 21-10-2000 917014006981 Indian OPEN SEAT
420500710 257311 THASLEEMA MD SAMYA MD ZUBEDA BCNO 11-07-2000 917780187492 Indian OPEN SEAT

270606931 257313
KARISHMA T 
BARIGIDAD TIPPUSULTAN AMINABEGUM BCNO 24-11-1999 919482177860 Indian OPEN SEAT

410208589 257332
JASPER JOTHI 
P PONNIAH D JESSIE PUSHPARANI M BCNO 01-02-2000

759198424675
91 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270238038 257356
MOHANA 
RUBAN R RAJENDRAN A SELVANAYAGI R BCNO 17-10-1998 919108484659 Indian OPEN SEAT

420201976 257358
GUNDEBOINA 
NITHYASREE

GUNDEBOINA 
OMPRAKASH GUNDEBOINA PADMA BCNO 29-12-1999 919398644149 Indian OPEN SEAT

410107361 257361
ANNALAKSHMI 
 S MOHAN R M SASIKALA BCNO 11-08-2001 919566018777 Indian OPEN SEAT

311807191 257362

SACHI 
SHARAD 
AGLAWE

SHARAD S 
AGLAWE

VEENA SHARAD 
AGLAWE SCNO 27-08-2001 919653114510 Indian OPEN SEAT

390349138 257364
AKSHAT 
SINGHAL ASHOK SINGHAL SUNITA DEVI EWNO 30-06-2001 918104172612 Indian OPEN SEAT

410115319 257367 CYNTHIA NIRMAL KUMAR LINDA BCNO 27-07-2002 918608649750 Indian OPEN SEAT
411209687 257369 KAVIPRIYA R RAVI K R CHITRA P BCNO 11-06-2001 919443800615 Indian OPEN SEAT

120609688 257397

MEDABALA 
SRAVYA 
KAMAL 
KUMAR

MEDABALA 
KAMAL KUMAR

MEDABALA VIMALA 
KUMARI SCNO 02-01-2002 918297933900 Indian OPEN SEAT

200120815 257400
TEERENDER 
KOLI JUGRAJ KANTA SCNO 10-07-2000 918750105768 Indian OPEN SEAT

120403667 257401
K VAMSI 
HARYSHWA S K MOORTHY R MANGAIYAR KARASI SCNO 13-11-2000 919490066169 Indian OPEN SEAT

270243316 257409 CHANDAN B S SRINIVAS A UMA BCNO 22-12-2001 919620038448 Indian OPEN SEAT

120202134 257424
BARSARI 
SARITHA BARSARI RAMESH BARSARI MADDAMMA STNO 31-01-2001 919908646900 Indian OPEN SEAT

200120686 257426
UTKARSH 
GAWAI SUBHASH DIKSHA SCNO 04-12-2000 919255148097 Indian OPEN SEAT

311105727 257461

DAHIWADE 
PRACHI 
SUBHASH

SUBHASH 
DAHIWADE SADHANA SCNO 06-11-1999 919049496404 Indian OPEN SEAT
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220103626 257464

SHETTY 
BHOOMIKA 
MAHABALA

SHETTY 
MAHABALA SHETTY VANAJA GNNO 13-09-2001 919106729244 Indian OPEN SEAT

120611412 257467

NIMMALA 
NAGA 
VENKATA 
CHENDRAHAS

NIMMALA NAGA 
SATYANARAYANA NIMMALA DEEPA GNNO 09-03-2000 919505883446 Indian OPEN SEAT

220808870 257473

KAHAR 
DHWANIL 
HIMMATLAL HIMMATLAL DIPTIBEN BCNO 19-02-2001 919979983006 Indian OPEN SEAT

311521019 257474
PRIYANKA 
VANVE RAJENDRA VANVE URMILA VANVE BCNO 14-04-2001 918999661460 Indian OPEN SEAT

411003190 257515 KALAIVANI R
RADHAKRISHNAN 
M THAIYALNAYAGI R BCNO 11-03-2001 918939247309 Indian OPEN SEAT

311118127 257529
UJALA 
CHOURE

TUKARAM 
CHOURE USHA CHOURE SCNO 20-08-2001 919755673028 Indian OPEN SEAT

220113608 257531

SOLANKI 
BHUMIKABEN 
RAMESHBHAI RAMESHBHAI NAYNABEN SCNO 05-07-2001 917990259457 Indian OPEN SEAT

450103369 257546 SHREYA SINGH DIGVIJAYA SINGH ANJU SINGH SCNO 25-05-1999 099672119839 Indian OPEN SEAT

370106075 257547 SRILAKSHMI R R RATHINAVEL R KAVITHA BCNO 11-01-2001 918838424856 Indian OPEN SEAT

311106704 257551
VANSHIKA 
BORKAR DHIRAJ BORKAR RANJANA BORKAR SCNO 25-03-2002 919552967035 Indian OPEN SEAT

311105730 257577

MADAVI 
TANVI 
PRABHAKAR PRABHAKAR VANITA STNO 11-09-2002 917350918410 Indian OPEN SEAT

230102234 257616
ANOUSHKA 
MAZUMDAR

BIDYUT 
MAZUMDAR APARNA MAZUMDAR GNNO 05-02-1999 919811826385 Indian OPEN SEAT
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310907482 257617

AJAY ANANT 
DHEMBARE 
PATIL ANANT JAYSHREE GNNO 08-01-2001 918600936930 Indian OPEN SEAT

390307247 257629
YOGESH 
KUMAR

KAILASH CHAND 
MEENA PHOOLI DEVI STNO 29-02-2000 917728029559 Indian OPEN SEAT

270101316 257635
ASMA 
KAROSHI SAHEBLAL AFSANA BCNO 08-08-2000 919972954784 Indian OPEN SEAT

270702705 257636 SAADHVIKA D DR DINESH B SARALA M N GNNO 23-02-2001 919900511263 Indian OPEN SEAT

311404410 257640

SHAILAJA 
ANAND 
NARANGALKA
R

ANAND L 
NARANGALKAR

USHA ANAND 
NARANGALKAR SCNO 19-01-2000 919029867808 Indian OPEN SEAT

410800791 257651
AMRITHA 
VARSHINI A G ASOKAN C GOWRI S SCNO 20-09-2001 919444157282 Indian OPEN SEAT

420133306 257653

PICHOLLA 
SULOCHANA 
RANI

PICHOLLA 
YOGANANDHUDU PICHOLLA JYOTHI SCNO 27-01-2001 919398290615 Indian OPEN SEAT

280903040 257658 MALAVIKA A P PRAMODAN A P SMITHA T K BCNO 29-09-2000 919446889799 Indian OPEN SEAT
280600030 257662 ANI RAJESH RAJESH P PRATHIBHA P BCNO 14-07-2000 919846982967 Indian OPEN SEAT

390504955 257672
AQSA 
QURAISHI SK ARIF QURAISHI

MAHE ISHRAT 
QURAISHI GNNO 10-03-1999 917595996486 Indian OPEN SEAT

200131872 257675 SANDHYA RAI JAI KISHORE SAVITA DEVI SCNO 01-04-2000 919891899123 Indian OPEN SEAT

270810852 257677
ABHIDHAMMA 
 ACARIYA

THYAGARAJA 
MURTHY A REETHA SINDHE SCNO 25-05-2000 919845465095 Indian OPEN SEAT

120508903 257679
MOHAMMED 
IBRAHIM

MOHAMMED 
ABDUL RAHMAN MYMUNNISA BEGAM GNNO 14-12-1999 917731836976 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270205695 257680
KAVIN 
RAJENDRAN RAJENDRAN R K SUKANYA R SCNO 11-09-2001 919902087974 Indian OPEN SEAT

280302653 257699
FAHMEEDA 
YOOSUF

MOHAMMED 
YOOSAF A S RUKKIA BCNO 21-03-2000 919747688896 Indian OPEN SEAT

120503877 257708

CHILLIMUNTH
A RAMYA 
NAGA DURGA

CHILLIMUNTHA V 
V RAMA 
CHANDRA RAO

CHILLIMUNTHA 
AMMAJI RANI BCNO 23-11-2000 919177604508 Indian OPEN SEAT

280906560 257717 GOWRY K
SATHYANARAYAN
AN K SINDHU K GNNO 15-05-2000 919497872866 Indian OPEN SEAT

410802950 257732 NATARAJAN B
BALA 
SUBRAMANI A SANGEETHA M K BCNO 21-10-1999 917558127419 Indian OPEN SEAT

410114896 257734 B PRANAV P BALAKRISHNAN M S JAYALAKSHMI GNNO 12-07-2001 919840988488 Indian OPEN SEAT

120500638 257750
GALLA 
VYSHNAVI

GALLA 
RAMANJANEYULU GALLA VASANTHA EWNO 26-08-2002 919908268462 Indian OPEN SEAT

280300609 257760
DEVADUTTAN 
DINESH DINESH KUMAR SHYLA DINESH BCNO 31-08-2000 919947350248 Indian OPEN SEAT

390340744 257763 RISHU GOYAL MUKESH GOYAL MANJU DEVI EWNO 13-03-2002 919660695338 Indian OPEN SEAT

390105847 257764
MANISH 
LADDHA

JAGDISH PRASAD 
LADDHA VIJAYLAXMI LADDHA EWNO 04-09-1998 919929675580 Indian OPEN SEAT

410110856 257777 DEEPAKK M MURUGAN R MOHANAMBAL M BCNO 12-01-2000 919500760147 Indian OPEN SEAT

370102813 257779
LOGESHWARI 
A ARUL K BHUVANESWARI A BCNO 14-04-2002 919943658873 Indian OPEN SEAT

200129811 257780
KESHAV 
KUMAR JHA NARESH JHA RUBI DEVI EWNO 16-03-1998 919899478147 Indian OPEN SEAT

200119014 257789
AASTHA 
PATHAK

GYAN PRAKASH 
PATHAK PADMINI PATHAK GNNO 08-05-2001 919555536438 Indian OPEN SEAT

280609035 257790 HINA NAZAR NAZAR A SHEREENA B S BCNO 08-03-2000 919895888701 Indian OPEN SEAT
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300202410 257804
MONALISHA 
PALAIYA

DILIP KUMAR 
PALAIYA RANI SCNO 06-05-1998 918871857239 Indian OPEN SEAT

170106329 257809 LOKESH SINHA BASANT SINHA KALINDRI SINHA BCNO 04-12-1999 919109013679 Indian OPEN SEAT

440805099 257820 AKSHITA RAO RAKESH KUMAR MANJU LATA RAO SCNO 01-08-2001 919950862576 Indian OPEN SEAT

311404025 257821
RHYTHM 
CHOUDHURY

MILAN 
CHOUDHURY CHAITALI CHOUDHURY GNNO 16-02-2002 918452064761 Indian OPEN SEAT

280902564 257846
HASIFA 
SHERIN V T ANEEFA ZEENATH BCNO 16-01-2001 919745330616 Indian OPEN SEAT

440106792 257847 ZUHA SHOAIB MOHD SHOAIB SHAISTA BEGUM BCNO 13-04-1999 919756499989 Indian OPEN SEAT
410108330 257848 FIONA M MEYAPPAN U HILDA MABEL R BCNO 05-03-2002 917092742181 Indian OPEN SEAT

411000397 257858 G SNEGA

L 
GOPALAKRISHNA
N M REVATHI BCNO 21-01-2002 919952139029 Indian OPEN SEAT

410204309 257864
DHARANYSHRI 
 R RAJENDRAN A SHANTHI R BCNO 27-07-1999 917708049490 Indian OPEN SEAT

380501529 257874
ADARSHDEEP 
KAUR

RAJINDER PAL 
SINGH PARUPKAR KAUR SCNO 09-09-1999 919463220972 Indian OPEN SEAT

281109911 257881 SNEHA S LOUIS LOUIS FRANCIS SHEEBA LOUIS BCNO 13-01-2001 919349933331 Indian OPEN SEAT

160107929 257891 ISHNEET KAUR ISHTPREET SINGH KULDEEP KAUR GNNO 01-11-2001 919592022117 Indian OPEN SEAT

270235281 257897
ANCYTRUPTHI 
P PREMKUMAR P ANITHAKUMARI P BCNO 28-12-2000 919916668545 Indian OPEN SEAT

310205629 257898
TEJASHRI 
RAUT NITIN MINAL BCNO 16-08-2001 919372437145 Indian OPEN SEAT

310201110 257926

PATIL 
ATHARVA 
PRASHANT PRASHANT SMITA BCNO 29-03-2000 917350345360 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390315887 257928

SINGH 
NIKHILKUMAR 
UMESH

UMESH PRASAD 
SINGH ASHA SINGH EWNO 20-04-1998 919983212858 Indian OPEN SEAT

311502323 257931

THOKALE 
SIDDHARTH 
RAMBHAU RAMBHAU SANGITA SCNO 31-08-2000 918007966699 Indian OPEN SEAT

270235937 257945
KAVYASHREE 
G B BALAJI G SREELATHA G BCNO 15-11-2000 919591761701 Indian OPEN SEAT

390508195 257953
ANUSHKA 
CHANDRA

CHANDRA 
MOHAN GUPTA SANTOSH GOYAL GNNO 31-05-2001 919414416212 Indian OPEN SEAT

410121471 257961
MITAKSHI 
MAITY SHYAMAL MAITY JAYATI BANIK GNNO 09-03-2001 919830114219 Indian OPEN SEAT

410207978 257964 PRAVEENA T THILAGAN M RENGANAYAKI T SCNO 10-12-1999 918754832609 Indian OPEN SEAT

220702358 257980

AHUJA 
PALASH 
HIRANAND

AHUJA 
HIRANAND 
KANAIYALAL

AHUJA NANDINI 
HIRANAND EWNO 15-10-2001 919157749388 Indian OPEN SEAT

411101027 257983
VENKATRAMA
N A AYYARAPPAN G JAYALAKSHMI A BCNO 13-07-2001 919840480703 Indian OPEN SEAT

390351723 257986 GOVIND SONI KISHAN LAL SONI RAJU DEVI BCNO 05-09-1999 918107844991 Indian OPEN SEAT

150234352 257991
TANMAY 
RANJAN SINGH

SHASHI RANJAN 
SINGH AARTI SINGH EWNO 29-06-1999 917033581975 Indian OPEN SEAT

420117563 257992
TANISHA 
PATHAK

HARSHWARDHAN 
 PATHAK MEGHMALA PATHAK GNNO 24-11-2000 918499997843 Indian OPEN SEAT

390600674 257996 KINJAL NEVE ULHAS NEVE MANJU VAISHANAV GNNO 21-09-2000 917742346307 Indian OPEN SEAT

270215513 258008
S M ASHRAR 
REFAI BAIG S M ATHAR REFAI SURIYA BEGUM BCNO 15-05-2000 919611758656 Indian OPEN SEAT

281211005 258020 ANJANA C C G RANGANADH GEETHA V SCNO 17-01-2001 919441789887 Indian OPEN SEAT
411305397 258030 JABYSHA J S T JAYASEKHER E SHEEBA BCNO 03-06-2002 919443614147 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390349730 258041
MUKUL 
SHARMA SANJAY SHARMA SANTOSH SHARMA GNNO 21-02-2000 918094064905 Indian OPEN SEAT

281114577 258042
GAYATHRI 
SURESH S M SURESHKUMAR S MANJU O BCNO 23-03-2001 919447494709 Indian OPEN SEAT

281110009 258043
ANGEL J 
WILSON WILSON RAJ JAYA WILSON BCNO 24-07-1999 919037765146 Indian OPEN SEAT

370103320 258055 JAGADEESH P PATCHAIVAZHI RADHA P BCNO 07-10-2000 918248565416 Indian OPEN SEAT

390332921 258059
AASHIKARAN 
SINGH BALOT GOPAL SINGH HANSA KANWAR EWNO 15-07-1996 919521137894 Indian OPEN SEAT

220700811 258061

ZAINAB 
LOKHANDWAL
A TAHERBHAI TASNEEMBEN EWNO 16-01-2001 919428888452 Indian OPEN SEAT

270207288 258073 TEJASWINI S SOMASHEKAR D MANJULA S BCNO 22-09-2001 917795159754 Indian OPEN SEAT

220804418 258088

KALSARIYA 
RAHUL 
DINESHBHAI DINESHBHAI MUKTABEN BCNO 07-07-2002 917096892480 Indian OPEN SEAT

410303563 258104 NASREEN S
MOHAMED 
SHAMEEN SAMEENA BCNO 18-03-2002

539994438153
99 Indian OPEN SEAT

440805020 258105 DIVYA SHUKLA
RAJESH KUMAR 
SHUKLA ANURADHA SHUKLA GNNO 10-08-1999 917408462896 Indian OPEN SEAT

200103197 258106 KIRTI RAKESH KUMAR SHAKUNTLA DEVI SCNO 02-11-2000 919991835001 Indian OPEN SEAT

450104051 258115
ANJALI 
THAPLIYAL

KAMLESHWAR 
PRASAD 
THAPLIYAL BEENA THAPLIYAL BCNO 19-11-1999 918979411739 Indian OPEN SEAT

420102713 258134
LISHA 
AGARWAL

GANESH 
AGARWAL REENA AGARWAL GNNO 11-08-2001 916303973787 Indian OPEN SEAT

300101471 258140
SAMEEKSHA 
DUBEY

DEVENDRA 
KUMAR DUBEY ASHA DUBEY GNNO 19-02-1996 919630731925 Indian OPEN SEAT

170203085 258144 ASTHA SINGH
ASHOK KUMAR 
SINGH ANJU SINGH GNNO 01-10-2001 918817774444 Indian OPEN SEAT
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440808969 258148
KARTIKEYA 
THARU

SATYA NARAYAN 
THARU SITA STNO 06-10-2001 917376252968 Indian OPEN SEAT

280202666 258157
FARHANA 
LATHIEF LATHIEF M H BOBBY M RAWTHER BCNO 20-03-1999 919961618554 Indian OPEN SEAT

120606487 258180
MANASWI 
CHOUDHARI

RAJESH 
CHOUDHARI GAYATRI CHOUDHARI BCNO 30-08-2000 919849767085 Indian OPEN SEAT

310416839 258183
MD SHOAIB 
AMEEN FAROOQ AHMED SHAJI FATEMA GNNO 31-03-2000 919421920430 Indian OPEN SEAT

460403114 258207
SANKHADEEP 
MONDAL

SUSANTA KR 
MONDAL ARCHANA MONDAL SCNO 07-07-2001 916296382314 Indian OPEN SEAT

311010183 258221

JAIN 
SHREYANS 
RAJENDRA RAJENDRA JAIN MEENA JAIN EWNO 14-02-2002 917021177105 Indian OPEN SEAT

390316909 258225

KUMAWAT 
BIJESH 
RAMNIVAS RAMNIVAS SUSHILA BCNO 12-06-1999 919079083633 Indian OPEN SEAT

120610421 258228

KADIAM 
YESWANTH 
RAM KUMAR

KADIAM RAVI 
KUMAR

KADIAM SATYA 
VENKATA LAXMI BCNO 16-08-2001 919666186164 Indian OPEN SEAT

280902252 258235
MUHAMMED 
SULTHAN ALI ABDUL NASAR MUNEERA BCNO 18-04-1997 918075854915 Indian OPEN SEAT

380303161 258236
ABHINEET 
ARORA

RAJESH KUMAR 
ARORA DIMPY ARORA GNNO 15-09-2000 919915018008 Indian OPEN SEAT

460600009 258239
PRAKRITI 
CHAKRABORTY

PRATAP KUMAR 
CHAKRABORTY

KRISHNA 
CHAKRABORTY EWNO 07-11-1999 919874041842 Indian OPEN SEAT

311402386 258240

BARUN 
AKSHAYKUMA
R ANIL

ANILKUMAR 
BARUN ANITA SCNO 30-06-1997 919594815743 Indian OPEN SEAT

300308201 258252
ABHISHEK 
GUPTA

NARENDRA 
GUPTA PRABHA GUPTA EWNO 02-03-2001 919340718633 Indian OPEN SEAT
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200102424 258254 KUMAR PARTH PRAFULL KUMAR PUSHPA GNNO 05-11-2000 918686865539 Indian OPEN SEAT

390606918 258286 TEENA MAIDA
SHANKAR LAL 
MAIDA SAVITA MAIDA STNO 15-05-2000 919649740031 Indian OPEN SEAT

280800904 258295 JIA SURESH SURESH USHA V SCNO 10-05-2000 918113944205 Indian OPEN SEAT

200130947 258309 MAURYA
SANJEEV 
BHARDWAJ ANJU SHARMA GNNO 25-04-2001 919999626138 Indian OPEN SEAT

390355624 258319
KULDEEP 
MEENA

GANESH RAM 
MEENA SUMITRA DEVI STNO 12-11-2001 919783865836 Indian OPEN SEAT

460101484 258329 REET SAH
RAJESH KUMAR 
SAH RITU SAH GNNO 04-12-1999 919830554827 Indian OPEN SEAT

420130456 258331 ANJUM ALI
MOHAMMAD ALI 
BABA ATHIYA BCNO 28-09-1999 919491209099 Indian OPEN SEAT

311124300 258338
ARNAVHI 
BURMAN

PRAVEEN 
BURMAN HARSHA BURMAN SCNO 27-09-2001 917263855589 Indian OPEN SEAT

450103032 258343 TEEVRA SINGH
VISHVANATH 
SINGH MUNITA SINGH GNNO 04-03-2002 919997167342 Indian OPEN SEAT

220102158 258351
BHAKTI 
MORWANI

MANOJ 
MORWANI BHAVNA MORWANI GNNO 15-12-2001 919879018698 Indian OPEN SEAT

410109775 258357
B NITHIN 
KARTHIC R BALAJI B SARADHA DEVI GNNO 16-09-2001 919094878898 Indian OPEN SEAT

460600015 258372
PRAKHAR 
KUMAR PRAVEEN KUMAR SARIKA KUMARI GNNO 12-02-2000 919558812310 Indian OPEN SEAT

220102152 258390

SAVALIYA 
MILAN 
SURESHBHAI

SAVALIYA 
SURESHBHAI 
GOGANBHAI

SAVALIYA JIGNABEN 
SURESHBHAI GNNO 10-02-2001 918140356992 Indian OPEN SEAT

311012066 258392

MAMTA 
MAHADEV 
MINGAL

MAHADEV 
HANUMANTA 
MINGAL

JAYASHREE MAHADEV 
MINGAL GNNO 02-01-2001 919819706446 Indian OPEN SEAT

370104772 258415 P V MONICA P R PANDIYARAJ A VALARMATHY SCNO 21-05-2002 919585113377 Indian OPEN SEAT
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200134161 258418
NEHA 
SABHARWAL

MOHIT 
SABHARWAL SUNITA SABHARWAL GNNO 19-01-2001

411799997259
89 Indian OPEN SEAT

460806581 258439 ARFA ANJUM AFTAB ALAM TANWIR FATMA BCNO 26-10-1999 919883105987 Indian OPEN SEAT
440302771 258460 HIMANI RAJ PRAKASH MADHU RANI SCNO 07-02-2001 919410405784 Indian OPEN SEAT

380202246 258504
NISHCHAY 
ASIJA SATISH ASIJA MINAKSHI ASIJA GNNO 23-12-2000 919813685885 Indian OPEN SEAT

410124260 258512 RASHMITHA V
V V R BHARANI 
KUMAR RAMALAKSHMI Y EWNO 26-04-2002 919840384625 Indian OPEN SEAT

311502531 258525

JANHAVI 
RAHUL 
THAKUR RAHUL THAKUR RADHIKA THAKUR GNNO 11-12-2001 919702022033 Indian OPEN SEAT

200132678 258526
RISHABH 
ANAND

JASWANT 
KUMAR ANAND RAJNI ANAND SCNO 20-12-2000 918373945161 Indian OPEN SEAT

390600278 258535 JALAJ GOGIYA
LAXMI LAL 
GOGIYA JASHODA GOGIYA SCNO 03-09-2002 919873366508 Indian OPEN SEAT

311511504 258538

ROMA 
KUMARI ANIL 
KUMAR 
VISHWAKARM
A

ANIL KUMAR 
VISHWAKARMA

MANJU 
VISHWAKARMA STNO 18-09-1999 917757029932 Indian OPEN SEAT

170203017 258546
JAYANT RAJ 
KOMA RAJKUMAR KOMA SAVITA KOMA STNO 17-12-2001 917587190292 Indian OPEN SEAT

440803929 258561
ARTH TANYA 
SINGH ANAND PRAKASH ARATI SINGH SCNO 21-02-1999 919450480845 Indian OPEN SEAT

280610241 258611 FRANCIS F J J JACOB FREEDA JOSEPHINE BCNO 18-03-2002 919846459235 Indian OPEN SEAT

230102321 258614
ANANYA 
BHATIA KAMAL BHATIA NEETU BHATIA GNNO 30-10-2001 919711117228 Indian OPEN SEAT

270245727 258629
MEGHANA R 
GOWDA S RAMANNA VARALAKSHMI BCNO 29-05-2001 917022529275 Indian OPEN SEAT

460804983 258635
ATREYEE 
MANDAL

NIRMAL KUMAR 
MANDAL ANNAPURNA MANDAL SCNO 24-02-2000 919433390288 Indian OPEN SEAT
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200155697 258639 SATYA SUMAN SITA RAM JHA KIRAN KUMARI GNNO 27-09-2000 917042225032 Indian OPEN SEAT

310204449 258661
YOGESH 
RATHOD VIJAY REKHA BCNO 11-06-2000 917219332075 Indian OPEN SEAT

420109483 258663
G G CHETAN 
SAI

G G 
VENKATESHWARA 
 CHARI G G MADHAVI BCNO 27-03-2001 919866394711 Indian OPEN SEAT

410608108 258666
SAKTHISRIDEVI 
 J S JOTHIRAM J R V DANALAKSHMI BCNO 28-12-1999 919600372485 Indian OPEN SEAT

360701214 258672
SIMRAN 
SINGH BARIHA

SARADA PRASAD 
SINGH BARIHA

SAROJINI SINGH 
BARIHA STNO 22-06-1999 919438150255 Indian OPEN SEAT

420115012 258677
GUGLAVATH 
VIJAYKUMAR

GUGLAVATH 
AMBAJI GUGLAVATH KAMALA STNO 07-08-2001 919908232847 Indian OPEN SEAT

390514949 258679

RACHNA 
KUMARI 
MEENA

BHANWAR SINGH 
MEENA MANJU MEENA STNO 30-01-1997 919660976557 Indian OPEN SEAT

400100496 258681

SANGAYLA 
YONGCHEN 
BHUTIA

MIRAP DORJEE 
BHUTIA ANGEE DOMA BHUTIA STNO 10-08-2000 918145818617 Indian OPEN SEAT

420101671 258685 SNEHA MALI SATYAWAN MALI ROOPA MALI BCNO 09-01-2001 919441238404 Indian OPEN SEAT
410120648 258686 SNEHA B BASKARAN M AMMU MINNARASI J SCNO 19-05-2000 919283187463 Indian OPEN SEAT

311706313 258693

KAWALE 
SOMESH 
DATTATRAY DATTATRAY MANGAL SCNO 13-05-1999 919766161075 Indian OPEN SEAT

420129052 258696
KUDDIGANA 
SANJANA K R N SWAMY K V V V RATNAM BCNO 25-11-2001 919963979831 Indian OPEN SEAT

300303306 258704 ISHITA BAIS
JUNGBHADHUR 
BAIS ANURADHA BAIS GNNO 01-11-2000 919425320795 Indian OPEN SEAT

120501250 258712
SHAIK 
HASEENA SHAIK KARIMULLA

SHAIK 
DOWLATHUNISSA BCNO 01-08-1999 919491430278 Indian OPEN SEAT
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410120061 258715 K SHRINITHI KUMARESAN G VENKATALAKSHMI K BCNO 12-11-2000 919176000230 Indian OPEN SEAT

310204864 258716
PADMANE 
TULIKA RAJESH RAJESH YOGITA SCNO 25-02-2000 918830240819 Indian OPEN SEAT

360400350 258723
RAIMONI 
MAJHEE LAXMAN MAJHEE RINKU RANI MAJHEE STNO 11-04-2001 917028050658 Indian OPEN SEAT

420123512 258727 ANAAM
MOHAMMAD 
ABDUL RAFE HUMERA SULTANA BCNO 14-04-2002 917989204433 Indian OPEN SEAT

120108050 258733
KALLE 
NAGALAKSHMI

KALLE 
KOTESWARA RAO KALLE RAMANA STNO 17-10-1999 919550424158 Indian OPEN SEAT

260305254 258734
NAVEEN N 
MINZ NIRMAL MINZ SEEMA MINZ STNO 18-10-1997 918002672943 Indian OPEN SEAT

281209987 258750
ANAINA 
NASRIN V S SHAFI V E SOUJA M A BCNO 25-01-2000 919497654049 Indian OPEN SEAT

120301840 258765

JYOTHI 
PENCHALA 
HARINI

JYOTHI 
PENCHALA RAO

JYOTHI PENCHALA 
LAKSHMI SCNO 14-06-2002 919445865566 Indian OPEN SEAT

360301189 258769
MUKTAKSHEE 
BEHERA SURESH BEHERA RANJURANI BEHERA SCNO 05-04-2001 919439957848 Indian OPEN SEAT

410803783 258773
AMARA 
DEEPIKA J JAGANNATHAN S ADHEESWARI G BCNO 11-07-2000 919677302304 Indian OPEN SEAT

410802817 258783 NIVAASHINI G GOVINDARAJU M SHANTHINI S BCNO 05-03-2002 919443546670 Indian OPEN SEAT

270601010 258790
LOBSANG 
RABGYE GENTEN TASHI JANCHU DOLMA STNO 30-06-1999 917251826200 Indian OPEN SEAT

120505714 258800
KONERU 
DEEKSHA

KONERU 
JAGANNADHA 
RAO KONERU PADMA BCNO 18-05-2001 919491806800 Indian OPEN SEAT

160106496 258805
ABHISHEK 
TOMAR RAKESH TOMAR KIRAN TOMAR SCNO 15-11-2000 919816533066 Indian OPEN SEAT
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440807753 258831 RASHMI SINGH BALI RAM RAM DEVI SCNO 06-06-1996 918400091924 Indian OPEN SEAT
440107619 258836 GARGI SANJAY KUMAR ROOPESH BCNO 10-07-1998 919411605280 Indian OPEN SEAT

310403834 258840
TAMBAT PRITI 
RAJU

RAJU DINKAR 
TAMBAT SAVITA RAJU TAMBAT BCNO 26-12-2001 917020733386 Indian OPEN SEAT

120503935 258861
BIJAVEMULA 
JAHNAVI

BIJAVEMULA 
PITCHI REDDY

BIJAVEMULA 
MAHALAKSHMI EWNO 15-01-2002 919100801999 Indian OPEN SEAT

120501243 258866
ROOP SAI 
TEJA KARNA

SOMA SEKHARA 
RAO KARNA ROJA RAMANI BCNO 30-03-2002 919573223528 Indian OPEN SEAT

270238781 258868
NARASIMHA L 
RAKSHITH R LOKESH DR M SHYLAJA GNNO 09-04-2001 919448735427 Indian OPEN SEAT

120606057 258889
YANNAMSETT
Y VYDARSHI

Y VENKATA 
RAMA RAO T V S L SATYAVATHI BCNO 11-09-2001 919133996668 Indian OPEN SEAT

311011904 258890

KORI 
SHRADDHA 
RAMDAYAL RAMDAYAL KORI GENDADEVI SCNO 14-06-1999 917718935988 Indian OPEN SEAT

270100509 258894
AISHWARYA 
SHINGE RAJU VARSHARANI SCNO 20-11-2001 919945117235 Indian OPEN SEAT

170102369 258899 SHRIYA ADILEY
GYAN RAM 
ADILEY NEETA ADILEY SCNO 13-03-1997 919165342007 Indian OPEN SEAT

280906188 258900 SAJIN PUSHPARAJAN V JAYASREE V P SCNO 26-01-1999 918086707049 Indian OPEN SEAT

280103105 258907
HELAN M 
JOHNSON

JOHNSON 
MATHEW MARYAMMA JOHNSON GNNO 14-07-1999 919446918036 Indian OPEN SEAT

300102048 258910 MADIHA KHAN SHOAIB KHAN AZRA KHAN GNNO 27-02-1999 917049224225 Indian OPEN SEAT

440600297 258915 ANJALI PATEL LALJI PATEL SHASI PRABHA PATEL BCNO 31-07-1998 919696795689 Indian OPEN SEAT

450101536 258923
SHUBHANGAN
I CHAUHAN

PITAMBAR SINGH 
CHAUHAN VANDANA CHAUHAN STNO 05-10-2000 919410962999 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120205636 258952
AREVANDLA 
MOUNIKA

A KRISHNAMA 
RAJU A PADMAVATHI SCNO 10-08-2001 919908141213 Indian OPEN SEAT

281106481 258956

RAFNA 
SHIBINA 
MOHAMED 
SAKEER

MOHAMED 
SAKEER SHIBINA SAKEER BCNO 07-11-2000 918086652295 Indian OPEN SEAT

420114577 258957 B BHAVYA B SAKHRU B JYOTHI STNO 28-08-2001 919493409341 Indian OPEN SEAT

281110106 258964 NIRUPAMA S N S SUNIL KUMAR DALIYA S BCNO 09-02-2001 919495893979 Indian OPEN SEAT

220105448 258966
PATEL ANERI 
ASHOKKUMAR

ASHOKKUMAR 
PATEL AMISHA PATEL SCNO 24-07-2000 919586694274 Indian OPEN SEAT

270808425 258970 AKASH SHANKRAPPA DEVAMMA STNO 02-08-1999 916362566754 Indian OPEN SEAT

410909275 258971
AASHISH 
KARTHIRAJ J R RAVI S JAYASHAKTHI R BCNO 15-04-2002 919486314704 Indian OPEN SEAT

420124655 258976
S SRI SAI 
PRANEETHA S SRIKRISHNA S ANURADHA GNNO 24-04-2002 919246528872 Indian OPEN SEAT

440700511 258978
PRAPHUL 
TYAGI D R TYAGI SUNITA TYAGI SCNO 02-07-1999 917905005766 Indian OPEN SEAT

160111424 258979 SUNAINA MALKEET SINGH GEETA KUMARI BCNO 27-02-2002 918091789709 Indian OPEN SEAT

120514083 258980 SHAIK REHANA SHAIK KARIMULLA
SHAIK 
RAHAMTUNEESA BCNO 04-08-2001 917330867723 Indian OPEN SEAT

390313418 258985 ADYA ANAND
SANJEEV KUMAR 
JHA ASHA JHA GNNO 12-08-2001 919116609768 Indian OPEN SEAT

281113547 258990
ABDULLAH AL 
NIMAR N I NOUSHAD SEENA BEEGUM R GNNO 03-02-2000 919349466770 Indian OPEN SEAT

311020028 258992

RATHOD 
MALVIKA 
DINESH DINESH MEENA SCNO 18-11-2000 919619988307 Indian OPEN SEAT

310805481 259002
SAMRUDDHI 
MANDALE UMESH SAVITA BCNO 26-12-2001 919422376520 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311800104 259015

MEENAL 
SHARAD 
WAGHMARE SHARAD MANISHA SCNO 26-09-2000 918850766541 Indian OPEN SEAT

420202529 259025
POTHARLA 
KEERTHANA RAJEERU RAJESHWARI BCNO 09-07-2001 918447897667 Indian OPEN SEAT

440303772 259028
ABHAY 
PRATAP SINGH

KESHAV KUMAR 
SINGH RUBI SINGH GNNO 28-03-2000 919870564378 Indian OPEN SEAT

300202998 259029
PRATEEKSHA 
GURJAR

DEVENDRA 
SINGH GURJAR REKHA GURJAR BCNO 09-01-2001 919826236718 Indian OPEN SEAT

410301382 259040
GOKULAKRISH
NAN A ARIRAMAN K AMSAVENI A BCNO 12-01-2001 918056591655 Indian OPEN SEAT

420502213 259043
GUGULOTHU 
ANITHA

GUGULOTHU 
JAGAN GUGULOTHU HACHI STNO 19-05-2001 919908843071 Indian OPEN SEAT

420117645 259046
BUTTALA 
SANJANA BUTTALA VIJAY BUTTALA LAKSHMI SCNO 08-06-2000 918008895399 Indian OPEN SEAT

390513613 259059
NEHA 
PANWAR RISHI PANWAR SUNITA PANWAR GNNO 22-11-2000 918650405786 Indian OPEN SEAT

430101574 259062
POULAMI 
MAJUMDAR

PRABAL KRISHNA 
MAJUMDAR KRISHNA MAJUMDAR GNNO 08-03-2001 919436129681 Indian OPEN SEAT

420502568 259102

MOHAMMED 
FURKHANUDDI
N

MOHAMMEDSUL
TANUDDIN FARHEEN BANU BCNO 06-12-2001 918008465273 Indian OPEN SEAT

310704432 259108
AGRAWAL 
JATIN DEEPAK

DEEPAK 
INDERLAL 
AGRAWAL LEENA GNNO 04-11-2000 918698295957 Indian OPEN SEAT

410803182 259110 KEERTHANA S
SARAVANA 
SUNDARAM E J ATHISTA LAKSHMI G SCNO 04-05-2002 918608937126 Indian OPEN SEAT

441003041 259112
BANDANA 
SONI

MAN BAHADUR 
SONI SUMAN SONI BCNO 21-10-1995 918929969906 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390319832 259118
PRAMEY 
SHUKLA RAMESH SHUKLA NEELAM SHUKLA GNNO 16-01-2001 919413366409 Indian OPEN SEAT

410111985 259119
AMMU KUTTY 
PAVITHRA MARIAPPAN PADMAVATHI GNNO 02-02-1999 917358346916 Indian OPEN SEAT

280710637 259130 MEERA BABU BABU P M REJANI T R SCNO 03-07-2001 919847317104 Indian OPEN SEAT

280804502 259139
DEEMA 
JAHAN SAKEER

SAKEER HUSSAIN 
POOVATHI ABIDA BEEGUM K U GNNO 01-10-2001 919562900759 NRI OPEN SEAT

390204397 259143 MAHAK SUGAN SINGH BIMLA DEVI SCNO 28-07-2002 919467259302 Indian OPEN SEAT

200154991 259151
NIMISH 
KUMAR RAMESH KUMAR MEENAKSHI KUMAR SCNO 18-04-2001 919811036366 Indian OPEN SEAT

120601942 259152

KATUMALA 
EDMUND 
HILLARY

KATUMALA 
SHIMMI KUMAR

KATUMALA JYOTHI 
ROBINS BCNO 25-10-2002 919133775294 Indian OPEN SEAT

220901030 259156 MEHAK JOSHI
SARDAR SINGH 
JOSHI GEETA JOSHI STNO 15-05-2001 919727806613 Indian OPEN SEAT

120407282 259164
GAJJALA 
SRILAKSHMI

GAJJALA 
PENCHALA REDDY GAJJALA SULOCHANA EWNO 19-02-2001 919441501065 Indian OPEN SEAT

310700376 259184
RADHIKA 
GOPAL PATIL

GOPAL DHONDU 
PATIL PUSHPA BCNO 22-12-2000 918793861091 Indian OPEN SEAT

420400594 259193
AKKALADEVI 
SHIVANI

AKKALADEVI 
JYOTHI BASU

AKKALADEVI 
NAGALAXMI BCNO 16-12-2000 919949168405 Indian OPEN SEAT

410609883 259204 P AJITH C PRABAHARAN J AMALAPUSHPARANI SCNO 14-05-2001 919003793430 Indian OPEN SEAT

420109325 259210
TAHA ABDUL 
RASHEED

MOHAMMAD 
ABDUL RASHEED ASIFA SULTANA BCNO 02-06-2001 919885268804 Indian OPEN SEAT

120504439 259213

SONGA 
AASISH 
PRASAD

SONGA VINAYA 
KUMAR NELLURI SRUJANA SCNO 23-05-2002 919848124072 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270211358 259214 VIBHA HARISH HARISH H V ARATHI HARISH GNNO 01-08-2001 919980066164 Indian OPEN SEAT

410911153 259219
PRIYADARSHNI 
 S M SHARAVANAN C P MALATHI K BCNO 07-06-2001 916379732927 Indian OPEN SEAT

311217301 259223

TOTEWAD 
RUPALI 
PANDURANG PANDURANG VIJAYMALA STNO 19-06-2001 919096827801 Indian OPEN SEAT

410120925 259229 HARINI N R NAGARAJAN K DEVIBANU BCNO 05-03-2001 919884768548 Indian OPEN SEAT

270241858 259231
SAMEER 
PASHA ABDUL PASHA ABIDA BEGUM BCNO 01-06-2001 916362144771 Indian OPEN SEAT

420131292 259232

PULIMAMIDI 
SAI 
VANDHANA

PULIMAMIDI 
RAMAKRISHNA PULIMAMIDI ANITHA BCNO 26-02-2000 919347220598 Indian OPEN SEAT

420133393 259259

DUNDIGALLA 
SWAPNIL 
SRINIKETH

DUNDIGALLA 
SRINIVAS

DUNDIGALLA SMITHA 
VARSHINI GNNO 23-06-2001 919848233954 Indian OPEN SEAT

420109532 259262

PASUPULA 
HARI 
PRASANNA

PASUPULA 
SAILOO

PASUPULA 
GANGAMANI BCNO 13-06-2001 919493144686 Indian OPEN SEAT

390502607 259276 NEHA BHAMBI
DASHARTH 
KUMAR BHAMBI REKHA BHAMBI SCNO 22-06-2002 919928450571 Indian OPEN SEAT

160112020 259281 SUNAINA SATISH PINKI SCNO 25-06-2001 919582191135 Indian OPEN SEAT

270236761 259283 JYOTHSNA C A ARUN KUMAR C GEETHA H BCNO 06-07-2001
866082774286
60 Indian OPEN SEAT

120514292 259284
POTHU 
VEEKSHITHA

POTHU MURALI 
KRISHNA POTHU VIJAYA KUMARI SCNO 16-05-2002 919912813313 Indian OPEN SEAT

311008500 259286
SAMRUDDHI 
GAIKWAD RAJESH GAIKWAD SAVITA GAIKWAD BCNO 24-08-2000 919822328694 Indian OPEN SEAT

310410173 259294
SUMUKH 
BHAGAT

RAJENDRA 
BHAGAT JYOTI BHAGAT SCNO 23-06-2000

306490280730
64 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120505746 259322

RAAZ KUMAR 
VARMAA 
ARDHANI

SAI KRISHNA 
ARDHANI ARCHANA ARDHANI BCNO 23-02-2000 918919860114 Indian OPEN SEAT

411304199 259338 SAVITHA V VINCENT VEERU SATHYA BAMA SCNO 31-01-2000 919976164360 Indian OPEN SEAT
410203326 259339 KALAISELVI S SELVAN NAGALAKSHMI SCNO 05-03-2001 917502695540 Indian OPEN SEAT

310980026 259351

LONDHE 
APURVA 
RAMAKANT RAMAKANT JAGRUTI SCNO 12-06-2000 919359168503 Indian OPEN SEAT

390507494 259354
RIYANKSHA 
ROLI S B SINGH S P SINGH SCNO 16-06-2001

935779746293
57 Indian OPEN SEAT

200138508 259369
ANUSHIKA 
KALOO SANJAY KALOO NEETA ZUTSHI GNNO 05-12-2000 919899035397 Indian OPEN SEAT

170310572 259388

JASHWANT 
KUMAR 
OGARE AJBAL DAS OGARE AHIL SCNO 06-07-1998 919399723673 Indian OPEN SEAT

280814610 259400
NEHALA 
SUBEER T

MUHAMMED 
SUBEER ALI T SOUDA KT BCNO 02-11-2000 918943893442 Indian OPEN SEAT

280201730 259401 IRINE JOSEPH JOSEPH ANNIE GNNO 21-12-1999 919562470038 Indian OPEN SEAT

411203890 259425
VASUNDHARA 
M ARUMUGAM K MANJULA G BCNO 17-09-2001 919489253337 Indian OPEN SEAT

410104281 259432 MONISHA P PERAMAN C THIRUMAGAL G BCNO 20-06-1999 919092699429 Indian OPEN SEAT

120505891 259443
BYTARI 
HARSHITA

BYTARI NAGA 
VENKATA 
KISHORE GURAJAPU VIJAYA SRI BCNO 10-07-2002 918106697403 Indian OPEN SEAT

270231083 259462 JAIDEEP B R
K N 
RAMACHANDRA KAVITHA B L BCNO 09-09-2000 919741755496 Indian OPEN SEAT

140207156 259464
AMARTYA 
BHUYAN

BIMAL CHANDRA 
BHUYAN ALAKANANDA BHUYAN EWNO 20-08-1998 918638020522 Indian OPEN SEAT
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460101125 259477 SAYANTA DAS
JAYANTA KUMAR 
DAS SWAPNA DAS GNNO 26-12-2000 919163213580 Indian OPEN SEAT

280304805 259490
NIKITHA 
MARY SAJU SAJU MATHEW SIJI GNNO 13-11-1999 919447797756 Indian OPEN SEAT

200150231 259496
KRUTHIVENTI 
HEMALATA

K 
SREENIVASARAO K RAMA DEVI GNNO 20-09-2001 919810088423 Indian OPEN SEAT

410120433 259515 NIVADHA P R RAMESH BABU P P J YAMINI BCNO 26-08-2001 919790778838 Indian OPEN SEAT

440601096 259542
NEHA 
GAUTAM BABULAL MEERA DEVI SCNO 05-07-1999

007570071000
75 Indian OPEN SEAT

270708967 259546 TULASI K KARTHIK SV JAMUNA G BCNO 11-04-2001 919110294838 Indian OPEN SEAT

430102258 259550
PRITAM 
DEBNATH

BHUSAN 
DEBNATH DIPALI DEBNATH BCNO 06-04-1997 919774242130 Indian OPEN SEAT

310303307 259553
SAKSHI 
DESHKAR PANDURANG JYOTI BCNO 26-08-2000 919420188440 Indian OPEN SEAT

200121272 259570
MEHARPREET 
KAUR

MANMOHAN 
SINGH HARPREET KAUR GNNO 18-05-2001 917307307074 Indian OPEN SEAT

280302395 259573 JIFI GEORGE GEORGE AIJA BCNO 23-09-1999 918714223375 Indian OPEN SEAT

270808350 259576
GREESHMA 
GOWDA NAGARAJU BM GAYATHRI GP GNNO 26-01-2001 919480314436 Indian OPEN SEAT

390508252 259585 HRICHA SONI
RADHESHYAM 
SONI ROHINI SONI BCNO 23-12-1999 919174767200 Indian OPEN SEAT

450202764 259595 JIGYASA BISHT
BRIJMOHAN 
SINGH BISHT CHANDRA BISHT GNNO 01-08-2001 919756030876 Indian OPEN SEAT

460811018 259612 MOUMITA PAL
PARTHA SARATHI 
PAL SIPRA SAHA GNNO 21-09-2001 918697533916 Indian OPEN SEAT

200117174 259621 VARSHA MANOJ KUMAR JYOTI SCNO 15-05-2000 917982961173 Indian OPEN SEAT

200125389 259623
MUKESH 
KUMAR SURENDRA SINGH REKHA DEVI BCNO 15-01-2000 918745093982 Indian OPEN SEAT

410608658 259631
K SIDDEASH 
PRASANNAA V KARTHIKEYAN N UMAMAHESWARI BCNO 13-03-2001 919486561399 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270234652 259638
SHASHANK 
NAYAK B K KANTHRAJ B K VIJAYALAKSHMI M S STNO 06-10-2001 919980166312 Indian OPEN SEAT

240203930 259639 PRIYA SEWAK RAM TEJA DEVI SCNO 09-09-2001 919418860997 Indian OPEN SEAT

230102354 259669
SOURABH 
SHAKYA

RAJ KISHORE 
SHAKYA MADHURI SHAKYA BCNO 26-08-1999 918586848061 Indian OPEN SEAT

280310272 259671 ANNA MANI MANI MARKOSE SHELBY C G GNNO 18-01-2001 919207589143 Indian OPEN SEAT

280308668 259674 THOMAS GEO GEO THOMAS SIMI GEORGE GNNO 03-08-2000 919447756439 Indian OPEN SEAT

311504900 259683

SAWANT 
VALLABH 
GAJANAN GAJANAN SHARADHA GNNO 22-10-2000 919637554616 Indian OPEN SEAT

410300160 259688 MEGHALA S SEZHIYAN M SAYILAKSHMI R BCNO 23-11-2001 919442506309 Indian OPEN SEAT

280300689 259704
ANTONY 
GODWIN S SUPREE N A POULY YOHANNAN BCNO 28-12-1998 917558020084 Indian OPEN SEAT

200120524 259708
SANDEEP 
ARYA NARESH KUMAR SARITA DEVI SCNO 22-03-2001 919650620729 Indian OPEN SEAT

280308769 259716 KRISHNA V K KAMARAJ V S AJITHA BCNO 12-03-2000 919526212187 Indian OPEN SEAT

281109494 259723 ARSHA A R ANIL KUMAR B C REENA M S BCNO 27-04-2000 919447585864 Indian OPEN SEAT

460802391 259726
NABONNITO 
SINHA

NABANINDU 
SINHA MITA SINHA SCNO 07-02-1993 918013500349 Indian OPEN SEAT

440801500 259736
UJJAWAL 
JAISWAL ANIL JAISWAL ANJU JAISWAL BCNO 26-06-1997 918858928323 Indian OPEN SEAT

411003179 259737 JAYAPRIYA D DHANAPAL V SUMATHI D BCNO 30-08-2001 919443874458 Indian OPEN SEAT

270242020 259739 MAMATHA J G GANGADHARA J L MANJULA D A BCNO 08-06-2000 919740968424 Indian OPEN SEAT

310500696 259760

PAWAR 
PRATIKSHA 
SUNDARRAO SUNDARRAO GANGA BCNO 22-09-2001 918856901490 Indian OPEN SEAT

390404623 259772
SHOBHA 
KANWAR MOHAN SINGH GAVARI KANWAR GNNO 22-08-1999 919818115230 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270221650 259787
REBECCA ANN 
SIMON SIMON GEORGE PRIYA SIMON GEORGE GNNO 29-03-2001

756163608375
61 Indian OPEN SEAT

160104951 259788 KAJAL PARDEEP KUMAR SUMAN SCNO 30-07-2000 919588539157 Indian OPEN SEAT

200127179 259815
SWEEN 
MEHTA HANS MEHTA NISHIMA MEHTA EWNO 30-04-2000 919812077004 Indian OPEN SEAT

280604750 259817 ANAGHA S SREEKUMAR RAJI BCNO 14-10-1999 919847287122 Indian OPEN SEAT
410701789 259822 JESHER J ROY JUSTIN ROY S AGATHA MERLEY M BCNO 20-02-2002 919487210046 Indian OPEN SEAT
300311463 259865 ARYAN JOSHI DEEPAK JOSHI ANJALI JOSHI BCNO 26-08-2001 916232961243 Indian OPEN SEAT

411303528 259867
A GLADLIN 
JEBA

A ALWIN MARTIN 
JOSEPH

R CHRISTINA JEYA 
NITHILA GNNO 17-05-2002

171898425917
18 Indian OPEN SEAT

120301600 259869
BADATHALA 
UDAYA SRI

BADATHALA 
RAVINDRA BABU

BADATHALA 
KAMAKSHI BCNO 29-06-2000 919701169289 Indian OPEN SEAT

200129040 259899 VIVEK KUMAR SHYAM BIHARI GAYATRI DEVI SCNO 25-08-1995 918750215392 Indian OPEN SEAT

170101985 259906 SRISHTI KASAR
MAHESH KUMAR 
KASAR MADHUBALA KASAR BCNO 14-05-2001 918770566062 Indian OPEN SEAT

280707011 259920
NAVYA P 
HARIKUMAR HARIKUMAR P M REMA SCNO 22-03-1999 919539840677 Indian OPEN SEAT

280707788 259922
ARSHIMOL 
JAMES JAMES JOHN CLARAMMA THOMAS BCNO 10-09-1998 918547078972 Indian OPEN SEAT

270201035 259957 YASHASWINI C
H 
CHANDRASHEKAR L BHARATHI BCNO 10-05-2001 918867303227 Indian OPEN SEAT

270402555 259958
AKASH S 
POLICEPATIL

SHEKHARAGOUD
A PREMAVVA BCNO 20-05-2000 919916986791 Indian OPEN SEAT

440102060 259984
VIVEK 
CHANDRA SUNIL CHANDRA NEELAM SCNO 02-01-2002 919602506484 Indian OPEN SEAT

310914352 259999

KAMBLE 
SUMEDHA 
VIJAY VIJAY MEERA SCNO 27-10-1998 918605619572 Indian OPEN SEAT
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411301176 260002
STEFFI 
KARUNYA R RAVI MOSES D THANGARATHINAM D BCNO 19-02-2000 919952249338 Indian OPEN SEAT

160107683 260011
SANYAM 
DAYORA NEELAM KUMAR NEELIMA SANGAR BCNO 23-09-2000 918307868273 Indian OPEN SEAT

200123073 260023 PULKIT BHATIA
JYOTI SWAROOP 
BHATIA SHALINI BHATIA GNNO 20-11-2000 919810446190 Indian OPEN SEAT

270230729 260044
ANANYA 
VHAVLE SRINIDHI VAVLE PRIYA RAJKUMAR GNNO 03-05-2001 919008707172 Indian OPEN SEAT

300303486 260051
SIDDHARTH 
KOTWAL

SOHAN SINGH 
KOTWAL PARU KOTWAL BCNO 03-12-2000 919009258923 Indian OPEN SEAT

200118159 260082 RUHEEN KHAN SALIM KHAN SHABEENA KHAN GNNO 09-10-2000 919868897786 Indian OPEN SEAT

380300001 260091 ANKITA SINGH PARAMJIT SINGH BALJINDER KAUR SCNO 05-07-2001 918847667946 Indian OPEN SEAT

460812675 260102
SOURASISH 
CHATTERJEE

SANJOY KUMAR 
CHATTERJEE BARNALI CHATTERJEE GNNO 21-03-2000 919830362990 Indian OPEN SEAT

410109593 260109
DHARSHINYDE
VI MURUGAVEL SAMUTHIRAKKANI SCNO 02-08-2001 919442500601 Indian OPEN SEAT

410117331 260124
SHERWIN 
SAMUEL S ISAAC PRINCE SHEELA ISAAC BCNO 14-02-2002 919841668777 Indian OPEN SEAT

410608831 260125
SIMSON 
SANTHOSH J

JOHN 
PRABHAKAR R ANNAL MARY E BCNO 22-03-2001 919344111149 Indian OPEN SEAT

200135669 260140
AKARSH 
KUMAR KUNDAN KUMAR VINITA RANI SCNO 19-01-2000 919999844527 Indian OPEN SEAT

230205100 260150 PRIYANSHI
RAMESH 
CHANDER SARITA SCNO 11-08-2002 919891661122 Indian OPEN SEAT

370102117 260242
ARTHI 
ANANDAN

ANANDAN 
RAJAMANI RAJESWARI ANANDAN GNNO 23-06-2001 919940728551 NRI OPEN SEAT

200154928 260258
SANDEEP 
KUMAR

RAMKAILASH 
PRASAD PHOOL KUMARI DEVI BCNO 14-12-1996 918209136626 Indian OPEN SEAT
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440401382 260263 RISHABH PAL
PREM SHANKER 
PAL VIMLA PAL GNPH 22-06-1996 918377957461 Indian OPEN SEAT

420110256 260264
RAMAVATH 
SNEHA R RAVINDER NAIK R RADHA STNO 17-03-2001 919490012529 Indian OPEN SEAT

430101878 260269
BIPLAB 
BISWAS UTTAM BISWAS

SUNATI SARKAR 
BISWAS SCNO 13-12-1998 918731013010 Indian OPEN SEAT

310705695 260273

PARDESHI 
PRASHANT 
SANCHILAL SANCHILAL RATNABAI BCNO 03-08-2000 919158120683 Indian OPEN SEAT

420505423 260274

DHARAVATH 
SANTHOSH 
KUMAR

DHARAVATH 
CHAMPLA DHARAVATH BUJJI STNO 17-02-2000 918186878372 Indian OPEN SEAT

270509883 260278

MEHTRE 
AVANTI 
RAMESH RAMESH SATYABHAMA STNO 26-10-2000 919902916393 Indian OPEN SEAT

260202040 260281 ARITRA NANDI
JAYANTA 
KISHORE NANDI MOUSUMI NANDI GNNO 31-07-2002 917488141765 Indian OPEN SEAT

280104921 260282 DEVIPRIYA J ANILKUMAR S JAYAPRIYA R BCNO 10-11-1999 919539244972 Indian OPEN SEAT

420124006 260284
DASARI HARI 
PRIYA

DASARI 
VENKATESHAM DASARI BHANUMATHI SCNO 02-07-2000 917842596661 Indian OPEN SEAT

420504301 260298
ARURI 
NAMRATHA ARURI SRINIVAS ARURI YAKAMMA SCNO 10-11-1999 919949679103 Indian OPEN SEAT

390325710 260300
SHUBHAM 
MAHAR

RAMPHOOL 
MEENA MANORAMA MEENA STNO 19-08-2000 919414073554 Indian OPEN SEAT

410115239 260303 P VINEETH P SREENIVAS L SHYAMALA GNNO 27-03-1998 919963282284 Indian OPEN SEAT

281114371 260309
SMILU 
MOHAN M S MOHANDAS D A S SYAMALA SCNO 21-05-1998 919446217080 Indian OPEN SEAT

420502050 260319
MUPPIDI 
BHAVANI

MUPPIDI 
CHIRANJEEVI MUPPIDI NIRMALA SCNO 15-10-1999 919908191796 Indian OPEN SEAT

420302491 260332

CHILAKABATHI
NI INDHU 
BHAVANI SHARABANDHI LAXMI DEVI SCNO 15-06-2000 919948463498 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120516622 260334
GUNDAMALLA 
 MANOGNA

GUNDAMALLA 
RAMU

GUNDAMALLA 
PRAMEELA SCNO 06-10-1997 919700844682 Indian OPEN SEAT

281109571 260335
MAHIMA S 
SUKU SUKU J SASIKALA V SCNO 15-06-2000 919447232682 Indian OPEN SEAT

310704727 260342

AHIRRAO 
JAGRUTI 
SHARAD SHARAD VARSHA BCNO 20-11-2001 919422375628 Indian OPEN SEAT

270509293 260356 ANISHA
NITIN MANIKRAO 
AMBURE

SUVARNA NITIN 
AMBURE BCNO 11-11-2000 919449833407 Indian OPEN SEAT

200120577 260377 DEEPANSHI
PURSHOTTAM 
YADAV ASHA YADAV GNNO 07-11-2000 919625001335 Indian OPEN SEAT

120202654 260381
KONETI 
SUNITHA

K NAGESWARA 
RAO K RAJAMMA STNO 05-08-2000 919885800634 Indian OPEN SEAT

311305676 260383

SHIRSATH 
RAHUL 
RAMBHAU

RAMBHAU 
SHAMRAO 
SHIRSATH PRAMILA SCNO 09-11-1998 917045414415 Indian OPEN SEAT

220902684 260385
SHIVANI 
KARAN

SAROJ KUMAR 
KARAN

BABITA KUMARI 
KARAN GNNO 26-09-1999

410598240641
05 Indian OPEN SEAT

280702484 260395 SRAVAN AJITH AJITH P M BINDU V SCNO 30-09-2000 919447226078 Indian OPEN SEAT

260101837 260417
PRIYA 
MUSKAN

KRISHNA KUMAR 
CHOUDHARY POONAM MAHTHA SCNO 26-08-1999 917280867486 Indian OPEN SEAT

410600157 260423 MONIKA G GANESAN R PITCHAIMANI G BCNO 20-11-2000 919943947081 Indian OPEN SEAT

420501835 260428
MALLELA 
VARSHINI SAMBAIAH VIJAYA LAXMI STNO 27-02-2001 919989012641 Indian OPEN SEAT

270228191 260430 RAKSHITH D DINESH ACHAR CHANDRIKA DINESH BCNO 07-12-1999 919606806196 Indian OPEN SEAT

420134927 260447
NARLA 
SINDUJA NARLA KRISHNA NARLA MALLESHWARI SCNO 27-05-2001 919700839823 Indian OPEN SEAT

410114991 260464
SHANMUGA 
PRIYA V VELMURUGAN CHANDRAKALA BCNO 01-03-1999

551096771255
10 Indian OPEN SEAT
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110100873 260468 K DHARSHINI K KARUPPAIAH K UMA SUNDARI GNNO 06-10-2000 919474217873 Indian OPEN SEAT

120513755 260480

RAJASREE 
JONNALAGAD
DA

J 
SATYANARAYANA J VIJAYALAKSHMI GNNO 24-08-2001 919494142814 Indian OPEN SEAT

281209479 260483 GEORGE SAJU SAJU FRANCIS OMANA SAJU GNNO 15-10-2001 919847325434 Indian OPEN SEAT

390601974 260485 VISHAL JAIN
KAMLESH 
KUMAR JAIN CHANDA JAIN GNPH 19-04-1999

091966067696
2 Indian OPEN SEAT

410208404 260486 VIKHASINE M
MANIVANNAN K 
A CHITRA M BCNO 08-04-2000 919566534602 Indian OPEN SEAT

200121339 260489
SHWETA 
BESOYA

VINOD KUMAR 
BESOYA RAJNI BESOYA BCNO 02-02-2000 919999817072 Indian OPEN SEAT

280710858 260497 DEVU SAROJA SAJU S REJIMOL P K BCNO 30-05-2000 919496563907 Indian OPEN SEAT

280809977 260501
ARUNDHATHI 
DEVI A

SATHEESH BABU 
A VINEETHA V K BCNO 30-01-2001 919446521786 Indian OPEN SEAT

120101378 260512
KATTA 
DILEESHA

KATTA 
VIJAYKUMAR

KATTA SANTHA 
KUMARI SCNO 02-03-2001 919676801894 Indian OPEN SEAT

311806219 260514

BANSOD 
AAYUSHI 
DINESH DINESH SWAPNA SCNO 28-03-2000 919619095280 Indian OPEN SEAT

380303113 260520
ANUKEERAT 
KAUR RANJEET SINGH ARVINDER KAUR EWNO 31-07-2000 919653153166 Indian OPEN SEAT

180100074 260524
KRUNALI 
PATEL

KAMLESHBHAI 
PATEL NAINA PATEL STNO 17-06-2000 919824061483 Indian OPEN SEAT

270244923 260525
C S BALAJI 
KRISHNA

C S GOPALA 
KRISHNA 
MURTHY C S MANJULA BCNO 01-08-2001 919110871757 Indian OPEN SEAT

420114600 260527
DANNAMANE
NI DITHYA D PRAVEEN RAO D SRILATHA GNNO 08-11-2001 919133600800 Indian OPEN SEAT

300308474 260530
LALAK 
MALVIYA NARESH MADHU SCNO 05-01-2001 916264066590 Indian OPEN SEAT
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411209318 260531
MANOBALAN 
S

SOUNDARARAJAN 
 V YOGAMBAL K SCNO 08-11-2001 918870223984 Indian OPEN SEAT

311215209 260532
RATHI NETAL 
BAJRANG BAJRANG SHARDA GNNO 19-01-2001 917620671277 Indian OPEN SEAT

410107777 260539 NIDHI NAIR ANIL KUMAR T P BEENA GNNO 04-12-2001 919474224214 Indian OPEN SEAT
160107545 260545 ABHISHEK ROOP DASS SHANKER KUMARI STNO 05-04-1993 919816607220 Indian OPEN SEAT

390516982 260546
KEEMAT 
MEENA

KANHAIYA LAL 
MEENA BARFI DEVI STNO 16-07-1999 919983773610 Indian OPEN SEAT

200115250 260547 KAMAL SAHU RAJBIR SINGH ARCHANA BCNO 08-05-2000 918800527182 Indian OPEN SEAT

120401446 260548
GUMMIDIPUDI 
 LIKHITHA

GUMMIDIPUDI 
NETHAJI

GUMMIDIPUDI 
NEELIMA BCNO 12-05-2002 919989630787 Indian OPEN SEAT

410117856 260551
SHYAMALA 
VANNAN M

MOHANA 
VANNAN M VIMALA M BCNO 09-12-2000 919094902008 Indian OPEN SEAT

270708404 260553
SHYAMSUNDA
R G MURALI G SRIVALLI G BCNO 15-02-2002 919481088516 Indian OPEN SEAT

300106911 260554
SRUSHTI 
KEDARE PRAMOD KEDARE JYOTI KEDARE SCNO 23-10-2000 919926272495 Indian OPEN SEAT

200110598 260556 SACHIN ASHOK KUMAR GANGA DEVI SCNO 10-05-1999 918587853887 Indian OPEN SEAT
200116255 260558 LOKESH PAL JAI SINGH PAL PUSHPA PAL STNO 22-08-2001 919868927815 Indian OPEN SEAT

420110521 260568
JANGALA 
TEJASWI

JANGALA ANAND 
KUMAR JANGALA RENUKA SCNO 08-05-2001 917901143612 Indian OPEN SEAT

410113369 260570
THUFYL 
AHMED N NIYAJUDHEEN A SAFIYA BCNO 09-10-2001 919176657155 Indian OPEN SEAT

390347157 260579
PRANAV 
SHARMA RAJESH SHARMA ANAMIKA SHARMA EWNO 23-12-1997 919414329789 Indian OPEN SEAT

170305716 260586
PRABHA 
SINGH

DHANESHWAR 
PRASAD SINGH HEMANT SINGH STNO 29-10-1999 916263086111 Indian OPEN SEAT

270303018 260601 MITHUN A ANAND KUMAR THARA STNO 15-08-2001 919741601570 Indian OPEN SEAT

281113214 260602
PARVATHI 
MOHAN MOHAN DAS K LEELA K SCNO 22-06-2001 919496141463 Indian OPEN SEAT

280811213 260609 ANAGHA T SUNILKUMAR T SABITHA V P SCNO 19-03-2000 919745485109 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311017551 260612
AARON JOJY 
ABRAHAM JOJY ABRAHAM JINU KURIAN GNNO 29-07-2001 919969227664 Indian OPEN SEAT

170301716 260613
ANNAPURNA 
BETAL BIRANCHI BETAL KALPANA BETAL SCNO 28-08-1998 917999825534 Indian OPEN SEAT

270203030 260621
GAYATHRI 
CHALLA MURTHY CN NEERAJA CHALLA BCNO 30-05-2000 917619472331 Indian OPEN SEAT

410116093 260631
A S VIDYA 
VARSHINI

SURENDAR 
KUMAR A R DEIVANAYAKI A S BCNO 17-07-2001 918608441785 Indian OPEN SEAT

300303453 260634 AVANI GUPTA SUDHIR GUPTA SONAL GUPTA GNNO 01-07-1998 919425313767 Indian OPEN SEAT
410121160 260641 SNEHA K KANNAN A SUMATHY K BCNO 29-08-1999 919087265652 Indian OPEN SEAT

420502134 260652
SILUVERU 
ANKITHA

SILUVERU 
VEERASWAMY BHARATHI SCNO 24-08-2002 919908718328 Indian OPEN SEAT

410903805 260656 SANJAAVI A S D SENTHILKUMAR M SUGANTHI GNNO 13-07-2001 919443892766 Indian OPEN SEAT

120604171 260659
PALETI HIMA 
SWETHA

P V V S 
BHASKARA RAO P VENKATA RAMANI BCNO 20-07-2001 918790607128 Indian OPEN SEAT

420501879 260667
PENDEM 
HARITHA

PENDEM 
SRINIVAS PENDEM BHARATHI SCNO 24-02-2002 919502123115 Indian OPEN SEAT

311006565 260670

MANGALAMP
ALLI VAIDEHI 
BHAKTISRI

MANGALAMPALLI 
 OMPRAKASHJI PULLABHATLA LALITA GNNO 28-03-2000 919969953135 Indian OPEN SEAT

200134365 260673
KARTIKEY 
KATARIYA

SUSHIL KUMAR 
KATARIYA MANUJ SHARMA SCNO 15-06-1997 919711162726 Indian OPEN SEAT

390504826 260677

AYUSHI 
KUMARI 
CHAUBEY

ASHIM KUMAR 
CHAUBEY SAROJ CHAUBEY GNNO 20-09-2000 919424651624 Indian OPEN SEAT

240102257 260680 PRIYANKA
SHAMSHER 
CHAND MINAXI DEVI STNO 28-11-2000 918219841767 Indian OPEN SEAT

410911902 260687
GOKULA 
KRISHNA K G GANESAN K CHITRA S BCNO 19-04-2002 919443226132 Indian OPEN SEAT
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410110518 260701 KAVINAYA T T THIYAGARAJAN T AMUTHA BCNO 06-11-2001 919444047164 Indian OPEN SEAT

460807980 260715
TANUPRIYA 
MANDAL

MANATOSH 
MANDAL BALAKA MANDAL SCNO 13-08-1999 919007162090 Indian OPEN SEAT

350200723 260721
SOBULEMLA 
PONGENER

IMKONGCHIBA 
PONGENER LANULA PANGER STNO 24-10-1999 918575984275 Indian OPEN SEAT

281000199 260725
MARIA K 
DARLIN DARLIN K V SILJI PAUL EWNO 22-06-2000 919995010019 Indian OPEN SEAT

270511042 260738 ANJALI PATIL
SANGSHETTY 
PATIL SAPNA PATIL BCNO 14-06-1999 919902999637 Indian OPEN SEAT

280610545 260739
AKSHARA 
VINOD VINOD KUMAR PREETHA GNNO 24-07-2000 919400270790 Indian OPEN SEAT

281112509 260740
KARISHMA 
SIVAN SIVAN S SARAMMA JOSEPH STNO 22-09-2001 919400289057 Indian OPEN SEAT

220802763 260762
CHAUHAN 
AKASH SATPAL

CHAUHAN 
SATPAL

CHAUHAN KAMLESH 
SATPAL GNNO 17-02-2000 919558339088 Indian OPEN SEAT

240102530 260763 JYOTI BALBIR SINGH KRISHNA DEVI STNO 13-10-1999 918628047923 Indian OPEN SEAT

390504357 260765 NAVITA SINGH JAGBIR SINGH SUNITA GNNO 06-10-2000 919813660154 Indian OPEN SEAT
140210174 260768 GEMIN TABI TALOM TABI OMEM TABI STNO 01-11-2000 917005628026 Indian OPEN SEAT

160105010 260780
JASHAN 
SHARMA MANOHAR LAL SUMAN LATA GNNO 28-09-1999 918427259216 Indian OPEN SEAT

120600505 260788
NADUPURI 
SIRI MALINI

NADUPURI 
VENKATA GUNA 
NIDHI NADUPURI SUGUNA SCNO 30-08-1999 918501878863 Indian OPEN SEAT

120505004 260794

KUSAM 
MANIDEEP 
REDDY

KUSAM 
SRINIVASA REDDY KUSAM MALLESWARI GNNO 01-09-2001 919247497909 Indian OPEN SEAT

300310788 260795 RAJ TIWARI RAVIKANT TIWARI SUNITA TIWARI EWNO 09-02-2000 917987243442 Indian OPEN SEAT
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200143901 260799 PRIYA
RAM KHILARI 
MEENA TOPLI DEVI STNO 14-10-1999 919013294817 Indian OPEN SEAT

281002589 260802
SUMAYYA 
THASNI S SAITHALAVI H SEENATH K P BCNO 11-04-1999 917558020024 Indian OPEN SEAT

380401546 260808
MOHAMMAD 
RIYAZ

MOHAMMAD 
AZAD MOBINA BEGUM GNNO 15-04-1997 916283444699 Indian OPEN SEAT

200123042 260824
CHARVI 
HATWAL

GHANSHYAM 
HATWAL SUSHMA HATWAL SCNO 03-01-2001 919873626415 Indian OPEN SEAT

410604702 260827
SANJAYKUMA
R K KANDASAMY P MATHUMATHI V BCNO 21-10-2001 916369731810 Indian OPEN SEAT

200110064 260850
AFIYA 
TASNEEM MOHD ISLAM ROSHAN ARA BCNO 20-10-1999 919891959374 Indian OPEN SEAT

420201115 260861
ANNAPARTHI 
SOWMYA

ANNAPARTHI 
SAMMAIAH ANNAPARTHI RAMA SCNO 23-10-2000 917660817758 Indian OPEN SEAT

410112982 260870 VIJETHA K KANNAPPAN PONNI GNNO 23-08-2000 918148011861 Indian OPEN SEAT

420134484 260875
SHAPURAM 
POOJA REDDY

SHAPURAM 
JAYARAM REDDY SHAPURAM LATHA GNNO 12-08-2002 917674078109 Indian OPEN SEAT

311114019 260883

KHADSE 
CHARVI 
MAHESH

MAHESH 
DEVIDAS KHADSE NITA SCNO 17-09-2000 919422165604 Indian OPEN SEAT

310500104 260894 YASH RAVINDRASINGH SUSHMA BCNO 27-07-2000 917020621802 Indian OPEN SEAT

390342178 260897
ARCHANA 
MEENA

SHAMBHU DAYAL 
MEENA KAILASHI DEVI MEENA STNO 16-10-1999 919929854924 Indian OPEN SEAT

200112511 260905 KANIKA GOGIA CHAMAN LAL ANJU GOGIA GNNO 12-09-2001 919971086777 Indian OPEN SEAT

390513588 260914 VANDNA
RAVINDRA 
KUMAR TEOTIA SARITA DEVI GNNO 01-10-2002 917017946457 Indian OPEN SEAT

311106724 260928
NAINSHREE 
WATTHI RAMESH WATTHI URMILA WATTHI STNO 10-11-1999 919422812322 Indian OPEN SEAT

410501230 260936 SANJAI M MOHAN S DEEPA M BCNO 22-03-2002 918903960516 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270241721 260944 SARANYA D DURAIRAJ K VANITHA D BCNO 29-07-2000 917760524669 Indian OPEN SEAT

311514001 260953

GURPREET 
KAUR 
KASHYAP

TARSEMSINGH 
KASHYAP

AWINASHKAUR 
KASHYAP BCNO 25-03-1996 919545744546 Indian OPEN SEAT

270212999 260961
ANANYA 
DUBEY

AMIT KUMAR 
DUBEY ANUPAMA DUBEY GNNO 19-02-2000 919840142648 Indian OPEN SEAT

270710804 260964 ASHRITHA S SRINIVASALU V ARVA MANJULA GNNO 19-02-2002 919902906001 Indian OPEN SEAT
440815341 260977 PRIYA SHERBAHADUR KAMLESH SCNO 18-10-1999 919670533664 Indian OPEN SEAT

410605231 260986 RAJAHARINI S SIVAKUMAR P S PADMAVATHI S SCNO 20-07-2001 919486148717 Indian OPEN SEAT

390603938 260990 RIDDHI ROAT SOHAN LAL ROAT VARSHA ROAT STNO 28-07-2001 919929485481 Indian OPEN SEAT

410803645 260996
THAMARAI 
SIBINISHA J

JEYARAMA 
PANDIAN A KARTHIKA DEVI J BCNO 09-05-2002 919842488403 Indian OPEN SEAT

460402447 261014
SOURAV 
GHOSH

MAHITOSH 
GHOSH MINA GHOSH GNNO 04-05-1999 919474371983 Indian OPEN SEAT

311300349 261019
PATIL 
GAURAV VIJAY VIJAY SANGITA BCNO 28-12-2000 917057777339 Indian OPEN SEAT

390357985 261030 NIKHIL TIWARI
ARVIND KUMAR 
TIWARI SUNITA TIWARI EWNO 15-03-2001 919983586734 Indian OPEN SEAT

281112425 261039
GAYATHRI 
NAIR N S

NIRMALAN 
THAMPI K V SINDHU U P GNNO 29-09-1999 919633151333 Indian OPEN SEAT

410123517 261046 A YAAZHOLI T ANBARASU V LAVANYA SCNO 18-11-2000 919444115993 Indian OPEN SEAT

420136498 261048
PATHAN 
MOULALI

PATHAN 
MASTHAN VALI PATHAN ASHA GNNO 13-12-2000 919949329682 Indian OPEN SEAT

280605180 261075 ARUNIMA B BINU U SHEEJA S BCNO 29-06-2000 919447638533 Indian OPEN SEAT

150100926 261077 UJJAWAL RAJ
JITENDRA 
KUMAR GUPTA RUBY GUPTA BCNO 05-03-1999 919521403660 Indian OPEN SEAT

390326019 261095
SAHIL 
JAGAWAT DILEEP SINGH KIRAN KANWAR BCNO 31-05-2000 919929507363 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420139210 261101
PATAN 
DADAPEER

PATAN 
MYNODDIN KHAN PATAN DILSHAD EWNO 11-01-2001 917093401347 Indian OPEN SEAT

390363514 261134
KARISHMA 
GARASIYA

BABULAL 
GARASIYA IETHU GARASIYA STNO 02-08-2000 916376362143 Indian OPEN SEAT

270809371 261135 BOOMIKA R RAVI B YASHODHA S BCNO 17-08-2000 919945306606 Indian OPEN SEAT

390506737 261139
MAYA 
WARATHE

ARVIND KUMAR 
WARATHE LALITA WARATHE BCNO 18-09-1995 918109537709 Indian OPEN SEAT

120508559 261148
BATHULURI 
DHARANI

BATHULURI 
VENKATA 
RATHNAM

BATHULURI 
VEDAVATHI BCNO 02-05-2002 919052751240 Indian OPEN SEAT

300103789 261159
TEJASWINI 
VERMA V K VERMA HEMLATA VERMA SCNO 22-12-2000 919009866535 Indian OPEN SEAT

280610021 261176 REEYA KURIAN
KURIAN 
VARGHESE SWAPNA KURIAN GNNO 10-10-2000 919492042768 Indian OPEN SEAT

300103575 261194 ARYAN VERMA ALOK VERMA
ARCHANA 
SHRIVASTAVA GNNO 26-12-2000 918827286604 Indian OPEN SEAT

270404031 261198
PRADEEP N 
HARLAPUR

NINGAPPA 
HARLAPUR RENUKA HARLAPUR SCNO 16-07-2001 919611811416 Indian OPEN SEAT

280812021 261214

MINNA 
MOHAMMED 
BASHEER

MOHAMMED 
BASHEER 
CHATHAPARAMBI
L

JAMEELA 
MOHAMMED BASHEER GNNO 17-06-2001 919048000017 Indian OPEN SEAT

160111496 261219
PREETINDER 
PAL KAUR

HARJINDER PAL 
SINGH HARINDER KAUR EWNO 04-11-2000 919212750002 Indian OPEN SEAT

170201254 261239 TARUN RATRE B D RATRE SUMITRA RATRE SCNO 18-05-2000 918085146568 Indian OPEN SEAT

220101637 261245

PATEL 
SHANTANU 
SURESH PATEL SURESH PATEL SUNITA EWNO 03-09-2001 919327004202 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390348729 261249
NITESH 
BAIRWA SHIMBHU DAYAL DHANPATI SCNO 18-12-1999 917427814296 Indian OPEN SEAT

420500589 261251

MOHAMMAD 
AAKHEEL 
RUMAN

MOHAMMAD 
SULTHAN PASHA AFSARAUNNISA BCNO 20-06-2000 917569240179 Indian OPEN SEAT

300302814 261252 MANSI RAWAT ARVIND RAWAT GAYATRI RAWAT GNNO 09-06-2000 917987996991 Indian OPEN SEAT
410109116 261271 BALAAJI B S B SRINIVASAN BAANUPRIYA M J BCNO 01-03-2002 919841372886 Indian OPEN SEAT

410905220 261279 KAVIYA C CHANDRASEKAR CHINNAPAPPU BCNO 02-12-2001 919486841977 Indian OPEN SEAT

300101042 261289
SANJANA 
YADAV SANJAY YADAV ANJANA YADAV GNNO 30-10-1999 919893282405 Indian OPEN SEAT

270218099 261290
JAGADISH 
REDDY V VENKATA REDDY MAMATHA V BCNO 16-04-2001 919901233429 Indian OPEN SEAT

160102358 261302
NIRANJAN 
KUMAR

HARISHANKAR 
SHARMA SHARDA DEVI STNO 04-07-1999

385588028838
55 Indian OPEN SEAT

270207042 261312

SHREEPRIYA 
YOGANARASI
MHA

YOGANARASIMH
A B S

ANURADHA 
YOGANARASIMHA GNNO 31-07-2001 919880342147 NRI OPEN SEAT

311001474 261313
SAHA DEEPIKA 
GOVIND GOVIND JAYANTI GNNO 09-05-2001 918108313695 Indian OPEN SEAT

311002069 261340

SMIT 
PRASHANT 
BHAVSAR

PRASHANT 
BHAVSAR HIRAL BHAVSAR GNNO 29-09-2001 918356047507 Indian OPEN SEAT

311101258 261344
WAGH TEJAS 
GANESHRAO GANESHRAO ANURADHA BCNO 17-05-2000 917719089469 Indian OPEN SEAT

170302531 261345
RACHNA 
KAUDO SANJAY KAUDO DASHON KAUDO STNO 11-05-2001 916260948429 Indian OPEN SEAT

380400419 261355 AVISHI SYAL AMAN SYAL NEENU GNNO 14-09-2001 919815976607 Indian OPEN SEAT

270604578 261363 H DEEPTHI
HULUGAPPA 
KORAMAR K S RENUKA SCNO 08-03-2001 919480054119 Indian OPEN SEAT
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430100001 261367 SAIKAT DAS SENTU DAS ANJU DAS SCNO 04-02-1999 917628097903 Indian OPEN SEAT

410118636 261388 JANANI RAMAMOORTHY KARTHIKA SCNO 10-09-2000 918778236997 Indian OPEN SEAT

440817108 261399
YASH 
AGARWAL

PRAHALAD DAS 
AGARWAL BABITA AGARWAL GNNO 30-01-1999 918181893054 Indian OPEN SEAT

410113554 261441 SUBIKSHAA S
SANKARALINGAM 
 P BHAVANI S BCNO 27-03-2001 919790837872 Indian OPEN SEAT

420113609 261447
KOSHIKA 
MANISHA

KOSHIKA SHIVA 
SHANKER KOSHIKA ARUNA SCNO 29-05-2001 919701487224 Indian OPEN SEAT

311519809 261452

GOWRISREE 
SAINAGA 
BETHU

ANIL KUMAR 
BETHU

LAKSHMI NAGAVALI 
BETHU GNNO 04-06-2002 919923879922 Indian OPEN SEAT

160113505 261457 RAKSHANDA RAJINDERPAL RENUKA EWNO 23-06-2000 917009266671 Indian OPEN SEAT

300300672 261469
MANISH 
PATIDAR

SHYAM SUNDAR 
PATIDAR KAILASH PATIDAR BCNO 07-10-1999 918471066969 Indian OPEN SEAT

311802979 261484
PATIL ANUJA 
VIJAY VIJAY SUNITA BCNO 04-07-2001 919967803271 Indian OPEN SEAT

410118996 261505 N SUSHMA S NAGARAJAN G SUGUNA SCNO 12-09-2001 919171134445 Indian OPEN SEAT
280304901 261526 SREYA JAYAN JAYAN K K RANI C S BCNO 29-03-2000 918547032010 Indian OPEN SEAT
281211149 261547 ATHIRA ANIL L G ANIL KUMAR SANTHI ANILKUMAR GNNO 14-08-2001 919847727377 Indian OPEN SEAT

230102807 261554
MANNU 
GOYAL VIRENDER GOYAL SUNITA GOYAL GNNO 29-11-1999 919812166238 Indian OPEN SEAT

300302127 261585 AYUSHI GOYAL DEEPAK GOYAL SARITA GOYAL GNNO 03-08-2000 919109346880 Indian OPEN SEAT

270302600 261612
VENNELA RAJ 
N S NAGARAJ G H PRAMEELA STNO 27-02-2002 919945524427 Indian OPEN SEAT

280606713 261613 ADITYA IS SUNIL V INDULEKHA P BCNO 09-06-2001 919446178968 Indian OPEN SEAT

280308880 261620
VISHNUPRIYA 
SURESH

SURESH KUMAR 
P B SUJATHA N R BCNO 10-05-2001 919496589457 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390105764 261621

MOHIT 
KUMAR 
KUNDARA

SOMOTI LAL 
BAIRWA BHAUTI DEVI SCNO 23-12-2001 919772177874 Indian OPEN SEAT

281203440 261627

ASHIQ 
MOHAMMED 
P

SALEEM 
MOHAYIDEEN P A SHAMLA V S GNNO 18-04-2001 917736231388 Indian OPEN SEAT

410119569 261628 GURBANI BEDI
GAGANDEEP 
SINGH BEDI JAIDEEP MAHENDRA GNNO 29-11-2002 919940067508 Indian OPEN SEAT

300501805 261629 SHRUTI GUPTA
MUKESH KUMAR 
GUPTA JYOTI GUPTA GNNO 04-10-2001

959796949895
97 Indian OPEN SEAT

311400682 261633
YASHRAJ 
PAHUJA KUMAR PAHUJA RICHA PAHUJA EWNO 23-09-2001 918369816001 Indian OPEN SEAT

200110671 261664 ROHIT PAL BRIJ PAL SITA DEVI BCNO 07-03-1999 917065407428 Indian OPEN SEAT

220113639 261666

RANEVADIA 
PARTH 
BHUPATBHAI

RANEVADIA 
BHUPATBHAI RANEVADIA DINABEN BCNO 06-07-2000 919106802759 Indian OPEN SEAT

410111756 261687
J JOSHUA 
ALFRED P JAYAPAL

S CATHERINE 
PADMAVATHY GNNO 27-03-2001 919840494023 Indian OPEN SEAT

200123912 261733
VIDISHA 
KOTNALA

ANAND 
SWAROOP 
KOTNALA REKHA KOTNALA GNNO 18-01-2000 919811225958 Indian OPEN SEAT

270226536 261753
TRIKALESHWA
R S SHANKAR R SUMATHI S BCNO 10-02-2001 919148760407 Indian OPEN SEAT

200155265 261783 DEEPAK DAYANAND SUNITA BCNO 07-12-2000 917891236613 Indian OPEN SEAT

311504099 261784

DAWER 
RAHUL 
RAJKISHOR RAJKISHOR SANGEETHA GNNO 21-12-2000 917758040689 Indian OPEN SEAT

280709325 261795
SARA SHERIN 
VARGHESE

VARGHESE T 
TITUS ANITA SARA VARGHESE GNNO 20-03-2001 919940525576 Indian OPEN SEAT

460803380 261817
NISHA 
KHATUN

ABDUL RAKIB 
MOLLAH NAJIMA MOLLAH GNNO 23-01-2001 919836026308 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420113052 261822
AYESHAH 
MOHAMMED

ABDUL MUNEEM 
MOHAMMED SAADIA MOHAMMED GNNO 30-11-2001 918501970881 Indian OPEN SEAT

120608367 261835

KUMARI 
PRATIMA 
KISKU

RAGHU NATH 
KISKU PUNDGI KISKU STNO 09-08-2001 919162476038 Indian OPEN SEAT

410801797 261862
ARUNAPRIYA 
D DILLIBABU P KALIYAMMAL S SCNO 05-07-2001 919944125190 Indian OPEN SEAT

270209657 261867
SANKALANA C 
M

MARUTHESHA M 
G CHAYADEVI STNO 13-10-2001 918123953365 Indian OPEN SEAT

120516406 261872

GORLE 
ROSHNI 
BHANU 
CHAND

GORLE VINAI 
CHAND GORLE SUJATHA STNO 21-02-2002 918886614877 Indian OPEN SEAT

270219639 261879
RACHANA C 
SHEKAR

CHANDRASHEKAR 
 L SUJATHA M B BCNO 17-05-2000 918123092692 Indian OPEN SEAT

410107463 261883 SHREENIDHI
NAMACHIVAYAM 
P SELVA RANI N BCNO 29-10-2000 919840427511 Indian OPEN SEAT

311107746 261888
SONALI 
UMESH SINGH UMESH KUMAR KIRAN SINGH GNNO 27-11-2000 918208852466 Indian OPEN SEAT

120206687 261903

BANDOTHU 
NARENDRA 
NAIK

BANDOTHU 
PULLANNA NAIK BANDOTHU CHINNI STNO 20-06-1998 919440095358 Indian OPEN SEAT

440209363 261904
ANKITA 
CHAUDHARY

MAHENDRA PAL 
CHAUDHARY

SUSHEELA 
CHAUDHARY SCNO 20-05-1999 918529741252 Indian OPEN SEAT

120402101 261910
V KEERTHI 
PRIYA

S VIJAYA 
BHASKAR M KRISHNA KUMARI SCNO 25-08-2001 919502276304 Indian OPEN SEAT

170100289 261913 DIVYA WAIKER
HEERARAM 
WAIKER SANGEETA WAIKER SCNO 23-06-2000 919893528257 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120611367 261919
REDDY NAVYA 
SRI DURGA SRINIVASU

VENKATA SARVANI 
SUJATHA BCNO 02-07-2002 919291255681 Indian OPEN SEAT

310806605 261922
YOGIRAJ 
YADAV SISHUPAL HEMANGINI GNNO 27-06-2000 918669760912 Indian OPEN SEAT

120103915 261932
AJAY TEJA 
NELAPUDI

BENERJI 
NELAPUDI USHARANI NELAPUDI SCNO 14-10-1998 919177601940 Indian OPEN SEAT

410122521 261936
SARASWATHY 
M MURUGAPPAN M NAGARATHINAM M BCNO 17-05-2002 919840024842 Indian OPEN SEAT

311108990 261946

BHAGYASHREE 
 OMPRAKASH 
KOKATE

OMPRAKASH 
GANGADHAR 
KOKATE

REKHA OMPRAKASH 
KOKATE BCNO 12-05-2001 918530939996 Indian OPEN SEAT

411002058 261950 KIRUPA SHRI R RAVICHANDRAN MALATHI SCNO 25-05-2001 919442393270 Indian OPEN SEAT

380502025 261952 KARAN UPPAL SHASHI BHUSHAN NIRANJANA DEVI GNNO 31-03-2001 919023928003 Indian OPEN SEAT

410105604 261971
PRIYADHARSHI
NI S SANKAR J ANBUMARY M SCNO 18-09-1999 919443663448 Indian OPEN SEAT

200106691 261978
KRISHNA 
KANT KUMAR

SANJAY KUMAR 
PASWAN MANO DEVI SCNO 17-08-1997 918949005785 Indian OPEN SEAT

120610291 261988
SAI PREETI 
DOLAI TRINATH DOLAI

MADHAVI LATHA 
DOLAI STNO 03-10-2000 919908613989 Indian OPEN SEAT

220101435 261994
SOWMYA 
RAMAN

RAJEEV KUMAR 
RAMAN SARITA RAMAN STNO 18-03-2002 919654947009 Indian OPEN SEAT

360400810 261999
BIDAYA 
KUMAR

BAIKUNTHANATH 
SETHI KABITA SETHI SCNO 18-03-2001 919853329172 Indian OPEN SEAT

281105086 262001 ANUSREE R S RAJU A SHEELA D BCNO 26-08-1998 919496296023 Indian OPEN SEAT

120515852 262004
MUNGALI SAI 
SREENIDHI

MUNGALI 
LOKANADHA 
REDDY MUNGALI HEMALATHA EWNO 10-08-2000 919000182637 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390601220 262006
KRITIKA 
BHANAT

BADRI NARAYAN 
BHANAT ANITA DEVI STNO 05-12-1998 919414439108 Indian OPEN SEAT

280807887 262012 KEERTHANA K K GANGADHARAN ROSHNI P T SCNO 11-07-2001 919446163981 Indian OPEN SEAT

440506432 262015
SAKSHI 
JAISWAL SANJAY JAISWAL PUSHPLATA JAISWAL BCNO 19-08-1998 917800968941 Indian OPEN SEAT

280602320 262019 AHALYA M S
MANOHARAN 
PILLAI P SUJA G R GNNO 20-11-2001 919446244297 Indian OPEN SEAT

270226505 262023
METOK 
LHANZEY CHIME GONPO NAMGYAL CHODON BCNO 19-09-2000 919108006923 Indian OPEN SEAT

360503943 262039
SANKET 
PANDA

TUSHAR KANTI 
PANDA DIPTI PANDA GNNO 08-09-2000 919437272221 Indian OPEN SEAT

411301949 262041
GNANASHIKA 
M MOOKIAH S SUBBULAKSHMI R BCNO 18-04-2001 916383820078 Indian OPEN SEAT

300303133 262043
AYUSH 
SOLANKI

BABULAL 
SOLANKI

BASANTA DEVI 
SOLANKI SCNO 06-10-1996 919131889008 Indian OPEN SEAT

310406174 262046

GAIKWAD 
RUTUJA 
MAHENDRA MAHENDRA PRATIBHA SCNO 10-04-2001 919730141880 Indian OPEN SEAT

120514784 262049

YARRA 
DEEPIKA 
ESWARI

YARRA ESWARA 
RAO YARRA PADMAJA BCNO 26-06-2002

286385003828
63 Indian OPEN SEAT

280403655 262054

K S 
JAYAKRISHNA
N K K SATHEESAN REENA SATHISH BCNO 20-11-1999 919400457153 Indian OPEN SEAT

330102873 262077
IBANJOPLIN 
SYNJRI

WANPYNSHAI 
BUHPHANG PATRICIA SYNJRI STNO 09-12-1999 918787500526 Indian OPEN SEAT

440714687 262088
PRIYANKA 
SHAKYA

MADAN LAL 
SHAKYA SUNEEL SHAKYA BCNO 16-01-1996 918090540478 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120506799 262097
ROHITHA 
AGIREDDY

AGIREDDY 
SRINIVASA RAO AGIREDDY NIRMALA BCNO 15-05-2000 919441070313 Indian OPEN SEAT

280407715 262100 ABHIJITH S SURENDRAN P PREETHA A BCNO 14-11-1999 919447684740 Indian OPEN SEAT

420125444 262114
GOPALDAS 
MEGHANA G RAJ KUMAR J SHARADA SCNO 26-01-2002 919000677577 Indian OPEN SEAT

320100301 262121
LESHINE 
SHANGNE S

SD SAMUEL 
SHANGNE L ANGELINE MATIA STNO 13-03-1997 917641935926 Indian OPEN SEAT

420136178 262132
PANJALA 
SWETHA

PANJALA 
SOMACHARY PANJALA KAMALA BCNO 09-08-2001 918125585567 Indian OPEN SEAT

390508870 262134
NANDIGEM 
HANSHITHA

NANDIGEM 
NEMILAIAH NANDIGEM PALLAVI GNNO 13-12-2000 917680996989 Indian OPEN SEAT

410204006 262135 INDIRA V VELLAISAMY S PUSHPA V BCNO 30-11-1999 919976320945 Indian OPEN SEAT

280304358 262136 RIYA TOMY TOMY SEBASTIAN MONCY TOMY GNNO 15-06-2000 919496558748 Indian OPEN SEAT

420203628 262142
EDAMA 
RAVALI

EDAMA 
MANOHAR REDDY EDAMA MANJULA EWNO 22-04-2001 919177974449 Indian OPEN SEAT

200157411 262145 KM RITU SATENDRA SINGH RAJNI DEVI SCNO 16-08-1999 917251973244 Indian OPEN SEAT

270224203 262149 CHANDINI C G
CHANDREGOWDA 
 H M VALSAMMA BCNO 14-11-1995 917022088528 Indian OPEN SEAT

410206208 262158 NIVETHA R RAJAMANI P VISALATCHI R BCNO 11-03-2001 919750884489 Indian OPEN SEAT

160108478 262166 GUNJAN PRIYA HARBANS SINGH RAJNI BCNO 26-11-2000 918571889901 Indian OPEN SEAT

310405006 262171

MHASKE 
VRUSHALEE 
VINOD VINOD BABITA SCNO 23-08-1999 917030194040 Indian OPEN SEAT

420200240 262186
GUNTI HARI 
CHANDANA

GUNTI 
BIKSHAPATHI GUNTI BHARGAVI SCNO 26-09-2000 919849943469 Indian OPEN SEAT

280607170 262190
PARVATHY R 
KRISHNA

M S KRISHNA 
DASS REENA BCNO 28-12-1999 919605752932 Indian OPEN SEAT
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360402320 262196

ROSHAN 
KUMAR 
MANDAL

SWARUP KUMAR 
MANDAL KRISHNA MANDAL GNNO 25-06-1999 919437045988 Indian OPEN SEAT

120514591 262201
YADALA 
SHARON

YADALA SURYA 
RAO

YADALA SURYA 
PRABHA SCNO 14-10-2000 917702072739 Indian OPEN SEAT

280201355 262211 GAYATHRI M

N G 
MADHUSOODAN
AN S SUMAN GNNO 24-12-2000 919447207570 Indian OPEN SEAT

390301008 262225
DEEPAK 
KUMAR SURENDRA SINGH PHOOL KUMARI BCNO 11-06-1999 918825324006 Indian OPEN SEAT

410122759 262233 KALARANJINI S
SUNDARARAJAN 
R RAMATHILAGAM S SCNO 27-08-2000 919444226272 Indian OPEN SEAT

390320149 262235
NANDINI 
YADAV

VIKAS TURSENIA 
YADAV MALTI YADAV BCNO 26-09-2002 919926394693 Indian OPEN SEAT

460820644 262236 DEBIKA DAS JAHARLAL DAS KABERI DAS BCNO 27-09-1992 919051546162 Indian OPEN SEAT

280901626 262237 ASHIL ALI C
MOHAMED 
SALIM C NASEEMA MINI C P BCNO 01-08-2000 919447760069 Indian OPEN SEAT

281114782 262248 AJIMI S SAINUDHEEN NAZEENA BCNO 17-05-2001 919745769173 Indian OPEN SEAT

390608626 262251
SUMAN 
CHARPOTA

LAXMAN SINGH 
CHARPOTA KALA DEVI STNO 29-05-2000 919413094003 Indian OPEN SEAT

390507743 262267 ISHA PANDEY
RAMANUJ 
PANDEY SUSHMA PANDEY GNNO 24-09-2000 917739703855 Indian OPEN SEAT

270222540 262278 RAKSHITH M MUNIRAJU P MANGALAGOWRI SCNO 11-12-2001 917483232077 Indian OPEN SEAT

120601498 262305
VARSHA 
KORAM

AJAY KUMAR 
KORAM JAYAMMA KORAM STNO 14-08-2000 917587307955 Indian OPEN SEAT

410601785 262334
AHAMED 
THASNEEM R RABEEK ALI KURSHITH BANU BCNO 11-04-2002 917810022335 Indian OPEN SEAT

170303239 262358
NIKITA 
GAYAKWAD

RAMAN LAL 
GAYAKWAD SAVITRI GAYAKWAD SCNO 29-07-2001 918889233710 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280306838 262365

JOSEPH 
SAVIYO 
SEBASTIAN

KONNOTH 
DEVASSY 
SEBASTIAN

GRACY 
NEDIYAPARAMBIL 
ANTONY BCNO 02-02-2000 917558096512 Indian OPEN SEAT

311504123 262371
DIVYA 
BHARDWAJ

DAVINDER 
BHARDWAJ

KANCHAN BALA 
BHARDWAJ GNNO 08-04-2000 919419251946 Indian OPEN SEAT

390509717 262388 ALKA ROY
RAMESH 
SHANKAR ROY SITA KUMARI BCNO 23-03-2000 917004972834 Indian OPEN SEAT

311015753 262389

PATKAR 
SANIYA 
MANGESH MANGESH BHAGYASHRI GNNO 13-05-2002 919819371277 Indian OPEN SEAT

280705028 262398 SONA MOHAN MOHANAN P SUDHA CP BCNO 28-06-2000 919656518285 Indian OPEN SEAT

200151638 262429

SWARNABHO 
MUKHOPADHY
AY

SUDIP KUMAR 
MUKHOPADHYAY

MANDIRA 
MUKHOPADHYAY GNNO 14-11-1998 917042872777 Indian OPEN SEAT

311012570 262442
PHATAK PRITI 
NANDKUMAR NANDKUMAR MANISHA GNNO 25-09-2001 919326992066 Indian OPEN SEAT

390504557 262444
ARSHIA 
SHARMA VIVEK SHARMA MAHIMA SHARMA GNNO 13-07-2002 918219739033 Indian OPEN SEAT

170105070 262459
SHAILESH 
KOSHALE

SURAJ RAM 
KOSHALE SURAJA KOSHALE SCNO 08-11-1997 917000518425 Indian OPEN SEAT

230207362 262460 KOMAL SUKENDER SINGH JYOTI RANI SCNO 02-04-2001 919468114330 Indian OPEN SEAT

200112905 262481 AKANSHA
RAJENDER 
KUMAR SAVITA SCNO 15-11-1998 918700855685 Indian OPEN SEAT

160112936 262488
NAWANG 
LAMO

PADMA 
NAMGYAL CHHERING KINZOM STNO 16-01-1999 919459894891 Indian OPEN SEAT

160111807 262495
TUSHAR 
PANWAR PARVEEN KUMAR ANITA RANI SCNO 14-03-2002 917230091042 Indian OPEN SEAT
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300316028 262513
HIMANSHI 
SISODIYA

MAHESH KUMAR 
SISODIYA LALITA SISODIYA BCNO 03-07-2000 918109152633 Indian OPEN SEAT

390506784 262517
SHRIYA 
SHARMA

BAL KISHAN 
SHARMA SAPNA SHARMA GNNO 18-03-1997 918118809083 Indian OPEN SEAT

411201741 262530
NAGANANDHI
NI K KANNIAPPAN K TAMILSELVI S GNNO 10-03-2002 919842199880 Indian OPEN SEAT

160108103 262537
SHUBHANDEE
P KAUR MAJOR SINGH VEERPAL KAUR GNNO 23-03-2000 919416362300 Indian OPEN SEAT

300311686 262539 AASHAY JAIN AJIT JAIN ANITA JAIN EWNO 16-07-2000 917999919564 Indian OPEN SEAT

310705341 262549
BAGWAN 
MOHSIN ALIM ALIM TABASSUM BCNO 01-04-1999 919422282105 Indian OPEN SEAT

460815744 262557
SHINJINI 
HALDER

PRABAL KANTI 
HALDER SADHANA HALDER SCNO 01-03-2001 919433425738 Indian OPEN SEAT

420502665 262564

KALYANAPU 
HAVILAHDAFN
Y

KALYANAPU 
SOLOMONRAJ KALYANAPU MIRIYAM BCNO 25-04-2001 919908694636 Indian OPEN SEAT

390603919 262569
LOKESH 
KHADIYA

DINESH CHNDRA 
KHADIYA KAMLA KHADIYA STNO 09-02-2000 919928404853 Indian OPEN SEAT

280601869 262586 JOEL Y JOSE Y JOSEKUTTY SHERLY JOSE GNNO 20-10-2000 918281883111 Indian OPEN SEAT

120300050 262593
RAYAPU 
VINEETHA

RAYAPU 
VASANTH KUMAR BANDELA NEELIMA SCNO 13-08-2000 918179377153 Indian OPEN SEAT

450104754 262594
MANIRATAN 
PODDAR DHIMAN PODDAR SHARTI PODDAR SCNO 10-10-2001 919444137781 Indian OPEN SEAT

270602118 262602
P JEEVITHA 
SOWMYA PARASHURAM K P JOY DEBORA SCNO 20-02-2001 918050755282 Indian OPEN SEAT

420400651 262630
BOORA 
AKSHITA

BOORA 
VENUGOPAL BOORA MADHAVI BCNO 10-10-2001 919701046132 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120514817 262632

IRAGAM 
REDDY 
BHAVITHA 
REDDY

IRAGAM REDDY 
SREENIVASULU 
REDDY

IRAGAM REDDY GURU 
LAKSHMI DEVI GNNO 15-04-2002 919849398439 Indian OPEN SEAT

281209533 262633
FATHIMA 
RIZWIN M K RAFEEQUE A K RABIA BCNO 03-06-2000 917012005767 Indian OPEN SEAT

120516506 262639

TALASILA 
VIGNATA 
CHOUDHARY

TALASILA 
SRINIVASA RAO TALASILA KALYANI GNNO 02-03-2001 919394205599 Indian OPEN SEAT

260202324 262644 VIVEK PURTY GANESH PURTY SHARDA PURTY STNO 31-05-2001 919113128742 Indian OPEN SEAT

270502377 262661
MADIHA 
MAHEK

MOHAMMED 
MUSHTAQ A 
ATTAR SHAHEENA NASREEN GNNO 06-03-2001 919448650105 Indian OPEN SEAT

440900709 262670 ISHA SOMNATH BABITA SCNO 15-08-2000 917060230185 Indian OPEN SEAT

460804154 262677
RATNADEEP 
PRAMANIK

DILIP KUMAR 
PRAMANIK RATNA PRAMANIK BCNO 05-10-1999 917908635342 Indian OPEN SEAT

410207825 262680 KEERTHANA S V SHANMUGARAJ D SUMATHI BCNO 10-09-2000 917871471794 Indian OPEN SEAT

300300337 262692 SWATI BHARTI PRAVIN BHARTI BELA BHARTI SCNO 31-12-2000 919907050375 Indian OPEN SEAT

300103257 262697 ADITI VATSA DEEPAK PANDEY SANDHYA PANDEY GNNO 01-08-2001 919630868964 Indian OPEN SEAT

410123700 262710
RASWANTH K 
M MATHAIYAN K RAJAPRIYA V SCNO 30-01-2000 919444991647 Indian OPEN SEAT

420122163 262755

HARI SHAIK 
RAFIYA 
FIRDOUSE

HARI SHAIK 
MAQBUL BASHA

HARI SHAIK RESHMA 
BANU BCNO 22-07-2001 919014640434 Indian OPEN SEAT

200145158 262761
ADARSH 
PANSARI

ARUN KUMAR 
PANSARI SHOBHA PANSARI GNNO 19-06-1999 916370563744 Indian OPEN SEAT

390516684 262774
BHUVNESH 
KUMARI RAMGOPAL MADHU BALA SCNO 11-08-1998 919636052725 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270104969 262779

KRUPA 
JAGADEESH 
METGUD JAGADEESH NIRMALA BCNO 29-07-2000 919448615035 Indian OPEN SEAT

380101924 262790
ANKIT 
MAHAJAN VIPAN MAHAJAN DEEPTI GNNO 03-02-2001

877783508098
86 Indian OPEN SEAT

380303085 262792
GURSIMRANJE
ET KAUR KULJEET SINGH AMANJEET KAUR EWNO 14-02-2001 917888368390 Indian OPEN SEAT

311014897 262793
PRIYADARSHIN
I A

G 
ARAVAMUTHAN A CHANDRA GNNO 09-12-2001 919819230353 Indian OPEN SEAT

311106486 262807
MADHURI 
BISWAS

TUSHAR KANT 
BISWAS JYOTSANA BISWAS GNNO 24-11-1998 919522255966 Indian OPEN SEAT

411403259 262808 PRADEEP J JAYARAMAN G YOGALAKSHMI S BCNO 28-11-2000 919789413483 Indian OPEN SEAT

170303841 262810
AASTHA 
JANGAM RAJESH JANGAM VAISHALI JANGAM SCNO 03-03-2000 919752440918 Indian OPEN SEAT

280709418 262830
THRISHALA 
JAYAN JAYAN P P AMBILY BCNO 21-11-2000 919496026739 Indian OPEN SEAT

311306317 262838
ADITI SUNIL 
SANGAMNERE

SUNIL 
MOHANRAO 
SANGAMNERE

MANISHA SUNIL 
SANGAMNERE EWNO 26-05-2002 919921994001 Indian OPEN SEAT

390321742 262839
HARSHIT 
KUMAR HARI LAL SAH GAYATRI RENA BCNO 30-08-1998 919801345258 Indian OPEN SEAT

280702885 262843 ARJUN M J MURALIDAS N VIJAYAMMA SCNO 30-12-2000 919447848605 Indian OPEN SEAT

270513047 262856
NANDINI S 
SHERIKAR

SIDDRAMAPPA N 
SHERIKAR RAJESHWARI BCNO 15-08-2002 919448035520 Indian OPEN SEAT

300105564 262866
MUSKAN 
PUNJABI

SUNIL KUMAR 
PUNJABI SAROJ BCNO 29-11-1999 917000649889 Indian OPEN SEAT

300112298 262869

SABHRANT 
SINGH 
PARIHAR

YOGENDRA 
SINGH PARIHAR KIRAN PARIHAR EWNO 15-11-2000 919584206143 Indian OPEN SEAT

410207672 262879 KAALISARAN S
SENGOTTUVELAN 
K SAKTHIPRABHA K GNNO 26-01-2002 918903481447 Indian OPEN SEAT
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380300651 262905
BISMANPREET 
SINGH OPINDER SINGH KAMALJIT KAUR SCNO 31-08-2001 919417845875 Indian OPEN SEAT

450300236 262918
SAANCHI 
ATREYA ANKIT ATREYA NEHA ATREYA GNNO 29-03-2001 919675106868 Indian OPEN SEAT

410104115 262933

FATHIMA 
IRFANA 
JAMAL ASRAF

JAMAL ASRAF 
ABDUL JABBAR

THASIN BEGUM 
JAMAL ASRAF BCNO 06-10-2000 919790801665 Indian OPEN SEAT

270237731 262934
DEEPAK 
YADAV

KAILASH PATI 
YADAV KALAWATI YADAV EWNO 17-06-1994 918515813559 Indian OPEN SEAT

390503716 262948 AASTHA ASHOK KUMAR VEENA RANI GNNO 06-01-2001 919815025689 Indian OPEN SEAT

460801730 262956
SAMPITA 
PATRA

SHYAMAL 
KUMAR PATRA JOGNESWARI PATRA SCNO 22-06-1993 09593759294 Indian OPEN SEAT

270213442 262957 VISMAYA S SATHISH E ROOPA SATISH SCNO 04-02-2001 919342311345 Indian OPEN SEAT
410902013 262972 PREETHI S SARAVANAN K INDIRAGANDHI G BCNO 12-11-1999 919344355891 Indian OPEN SEAT

200103243 262980
ABHIMANYU 
MALIK P K MALIK TANNU MALIK GNNO 26-06-2001 919968274295 Indian OPEN SEAT

410112451 262990
KRISHNA 
KUMAR T PADMA KUMAR T SASIKALA T BCNO 02-09-2001 919840065800 Indian OPEN SEAT

270220094 262994
ANAGGHA P 
RAJAN RAJAN P G SUCHITRA RAJAN BCNO 02-01-2001 919886384389 Indian OPEN SEAT

310407823 263008
PURVI 
DHANTOLE

JAGDISH 
DHANTOLE MAYA DHANTOLE SCNO 31-10-2001 919975582155 Indian OPEN SEAT

460816840 263012
SUBHRANEEL 
HALDAR SUBRATA HALDAR NIBEDITA HALDAR GNNO 02-10-2000 919830999256 Indian OPEN SEAT

440600528 263025
RAHUL 
PRAJAPATI LALLURAM RAM DEVI SCNO 21-03-1995 919452323914 Indian OPEN SEAT

200154356 263028 MAYANK DAYA SHANKER SHASHI SCNO 10-05-1995 919306757229 Indian OPEN SEAT

440303736 263037 KRISHNA KAPIL VARSHNEY MANISHA VARSHNEY GNNO 19-02-2002 919412149275 Indian OPEN SEAT

281203612 263041
GEORGE M 
MANOJ MANOJ M G BABI MANOJ GNNO 18-04-2001 919446889237 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311115372 263046
KUDAL 
AKANKSHA DILIP KARUNA GNNO 21-10-2001 918766971911 Indian OPEN SEAT

311011906 263052

GAHANOLIYA 
NISHA 
GOPIRAM GOPIRAM MEENA SCNO 16-10-1999 919579221147 Indian OPEN SEAT

200153249 263060 RIYA MAURYA
RAM BHAWAN 
MAURYA SANGEETA MAURYA BCNO 11-07-2000 917532076662 Indian OPEN SEAT

220702160 263061
KINJAL 
CHANDARANA KETANBHAI DIPTIBEN GNNO 04-06-2000 919825074646 Indian OPEN SEAT

460804815 263068
SAHELI 
NAZNIN

MD SAYEEDUR 
RAHMAN BEGUM AKHTER GNNO 19-04-2000 919679483714 Indian OPEN SEAT

460826280 263094
PRABAHA 
BARMAN

SUSHIL KUMAR 
BARMAN DHULIKANA PAL SCNO 17-05-2000 919800021090 Indian OPEN SEAT

311021895 263102

JOANNA 
NISHTA 
NIRANTARA 
VASUDEVAN

VASUDEVAN 
VITTAL SHEBA VASUDEVAN GNNO 12-02-2001 917506642604 Indian OPEN SEAT

150232688 263105 DIVYA BIPIN KUMAR RANJANA RANI EWNO 15-01-1999 917891978671 Indian OPEN SEAT

270226935 263182
TATVAMAYI 
KANUNGO

SUBRAT KUMAR 
KANUNGO T R DEEPA REKHA GNNO 21-09-2001 918105841629 Indian OPEN SEAT

410603701 263195
RITHIKSANDR
ON S

SARAVANA 
PRAKASAM V PANDIAMMAL S SCNO 05-03-2001 919566956659 Indian OPEN SEAT

311110722 263204

MAHMOOD 
AASHNA 
ASHRAF ASHRAF SHABANA GNNO 13-07-2000 919168038786 Indian OPEN SEAT

410702881 263205
BETLIN SAVIO 
K

B KINGSLY 
BARNABAS

K EDITH HEMA 
KUMARI GNNO 02-05-2001 916382125365 Indian OPEN SEAT

440105593 263224 DIVYA BAGHEL HARI SHANKER SARASWATI GNNO 25-09-1999 919258480415 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270603889 263228
MEGHA 
SULIBHAVI SURESH MEENAXI BCNO 24-05-2001 919945610611 Indian OPEN SEAT

380501314 263251
SATNAM 
SINGH JASSA SINGH BALJIT KAUR SCNO 25-12-2001 919779430916 Indian OPEN SEAT

270100101 263252
SIMRAN K 
GADEKAR KHAJASAB SOORAIYA BCNO 29-12-2000 919972951419 Indian OPEN SEAT

200100277 263256
DHAIRYA 
MADAN KAUSHAL MADAN MONA ARYA GNNO 08-06-2001 919810168486 Indian OPEN SEAT

200124102 263262 SHRUTI ASHOK KUMAR HEMLATA SCNO 08-01-2001 918810270237 Indian OPEN SEAT

220200065 263272

DABGAR 
RAHUL 
KUMAR MAHESH KUMAR JAYSHREEBEN BCNO 19-04-2000 919998837237 Indian OPEN SEAT

270243878 263286
SHYVANTTHI 
JOHN P M B JOHN SHARMILA JOHN BCNO 26-07-2000 919035742300 Indian OPEN SEAT

120403492 263297

REVURI THIRU 
SAI VISHNU 
PRIYA R RAVI KUMAR T S PARIMALA KUMARI BCNO 28-04-2002 919441891563 Indian OPEN SEAT

280908794 263315
SREENANDAN
A BS

MANI 
PILATHOTTATHIL BINU M BCNO 18-02-2001 919400610550 Indian OPEN SEAT

270208557 263319
ANANYA 
SURESH BORE SURESH BORE SAVITA SURESH BORE SCNO 16-04-2001 918962994475 Indian OPEN SEAT

281103622 263320 ANJIMA P S
PRADEEP KUMAR 
M SMITHA K S GNNO 01-01-2002 919496258827 Indian OPEN SEAT

390325364 263348 EKTA SILAICH SUKHVEER SINGH RAJKAMAL BCNO 19-05-2000 917300401614 Indian OPEN SEAT

460814407 263355
SUBHRANIL 
DEY PRIYATOSH DEY TRIPTI DEY GNNO 10-08-1999 918436891660 Indian OPEN SEAT

460813039 263357
PAROMITA 
ROY PURANJAN ROY RIJUMONI ROY SCNO 09-12-2001 918240055997 Indian OPEN SEAT
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220103681 263373
SHAH DIYA 
RAJIV

RAJIV 
GAUTAMBHAI 
SHAH NEETU RAJIV SHAH GNNO 08-08-2001 919924200879 Indian OPEN SEAT

160113216 263375 NAMARTA SHADI LAL KANCHAN BCNO 30-05-2001 919418936466 Indian OPEN SEAT

410119888 263382
ANGELIENE 
SAADHANA G A GABRIEL DURAI G JENNIFER DURAI BCNO 03-06-2002 919840299478 Indian OPEN SEAT

160104054 263385 SHIVANI JEEVAN VERMA DARSHNA DEVI STNO 26-04-2002 917986335042 Indian OPEN SEAT
160101392 263389 GAVIN TILAK RAJ BIRLA KUSAM LATA SCNO 30-12-2000 919355540006 Indian OPEN SEAT

311502973 263398

SNEHAL 
MADHUKAR 
HANPUDE

MADHUKAR 
SHRIPATI 
HANPUDE SANGITA GNNO 20-08-1999 919423561874 Indian OPEN SEAT

390305677 263435 KANAK GUPTA
SHAMBHU DAYAL 
GUPTA SANTRA GUPTA GNNO 07-11-2000 917014191800 Indian OPEN SEAT

270104572 263448

MAHAMMAD 
SAMAN 
YATTINAMANI

KHADIRSA 
YATTINAMANI SHAMABI BCNO 17-09-1999 917406058275 Indian OPEN SEAT

120400331 263450

BONAM 
PRASHANTHI 
DEEPIKA B VENKATESH B RAJESWARI SCNO 21-06-1999 919704209650 Indian OPEN SEAT

120303125 263467

POLLAKAYALA 
PRANATHI 
PRATHYUSHA

POLLAKAYALA 
PRATAP KUMAR

POLLAKAYALA ANITHA 
KUMARI SCNO 28-09-2000 919030935777 Indian OPEN SEAT

420118981 263469
P 
PUSHPANJALI

P S SUDHAKAR 
RAO P SHAKUNTHALA SCNO 15-11-1998 919440576190 Indian OPEN SEAT

310303821 263475

HIRE 
SIDDHARTH 
ASHOKRAO ASHOKRAO SHILA SCNO 04-02-1997 919011762054 Indian OPEN SEAT

440810441 263476
AKANKSHA 
NAYAK JEEVAN LAL LAXMI DEVI STNO 11-11-2000 919598770498 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120401502 263477
D LATHA 
SHREE M R DEVARAJ M R SREEVALLI BCNO 02-11-2001 919442262626 Indian OPEN SEAT

300305260 263492 ATUL GUPTA SANTOSH SURYAKANTA GNNO 29-01-1998 917974348596 Indian OPEN SEAT

120106741 263508
GANDRALA 
APOORVA GANDRALA PAUL GANDRALA SARALA SCNO 16-11-2001 919177855331 Indian OPEN SEAT

360413782 263512
KOMALKANTI 
PRADHAN

SRIMUKHA 
PRADHAN

SANDHYARANI 
PRADHAN BCNO 26-08-2000 919437194938 Indian OPEN SEAT

420138103 263513

KORUKONDA 
DURGA 
VENKATA 
SASIDHAR

KORUKONDA 
THRIVIKRAMA 
RAO

KORUKONDA KANAKA 
DURGA SCNO 15-07-1998 919492475437 Indian OPEN SEAT

460402738 263514
CHITRITA 
MAJUMDAR

NIRMAL 
MAJUMDAR SAMPA MAJUMDAR SCNO 11-04-2000 916290432362 Indian OPEN SEAT

380400824 263515
AASMA KHAN 
IDRISI MOHD ISLAM FATIMA BEGUM BCNO 06-02-1998 917837649786 Indian OPEN SEAT

281114803 263516 ANJANA C SREEKUMAR C SIJIMOL M BCNO 10-07-2000 919061327130 Indian OPEN SEAT

281209552 263519 DANIA BENNY BENNY A J SONIA BENNY GNNO 05-07-2000 918848306238 Indian OPEN SEAT

420102391 263523

SAI 
NIVEDITHA 
GADDALA

RAJESHAM 
GADDALA RAMA DEVI GADDALA SCNO 23-12-1999 919573403968 Indian OPEN SEAT

230100607 263524 ADITYA SONI RAJU SONI ANJU SONI BCNO 18-09-2000 919213067174 Indian OPEN SEAT

420132087 263526
TODASAM 
SHIVANGEE

TODASAM 
MAHESHWAR

TODASAM 
PUSHPALATHA STNO 02-08-2000 919492968950 Indian OPEN SEAT

270900244 263527
SAMPRITHA P 
PHAYADE

PRASHANT 
PRAMOD 
PHAYADE

VARSHA PRASHANT 
PHAYADE GNNO 04-10-2000 919449372511 Indian OPEN SEAT

200112556 263544
SHIVANI 
SINGH

PRAMOD KUMAR 
SINGH GEETA SINGH SCNO 06-03-2000 919654101070 Indian OPEN SEAT

120400724 263545
CHEMURU SRI 
LEKHA C MANOHAR C SUMATHI SCNO 26-12-2001

009180746918
19 Indian OPEN SEAT
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310301938 263550

DHOTE 
MEDHAVI 
GAJANANRAO

GAJANAN 
BHAURAO DHOTE SHUBHADA BCNO 10-10-2000 919767474272 Indian OPEN SEAT

280912107 263554 VIDYA M P MOHANAN M P BINDU K A SCNO 17-12-1998 917594804168 Indian OPEN SEAT

120514234 263563
CHIRRA SRI 
VIDYA CHIRRA ABBULU CHIRRA HARATHI SCNO 30-06-2000 919866750929 Indian OPEN SEAT

200110190 263564
HARSH 
KHORWAL SR KHORWAL RUPA KHORWAL SCNO 28-02-1999 919873804789 Indian OPEN SEAT

120508800 263570
NAGENDLA 
RUTHU RANI

NAGENDLA 
RAMASWAMY

NAGENDLA 
NAGENDRAM SCNO 06-04-2001 919502680434 Indian OPEN SEAT

460806771 263582 JINIA SARKAR
CHANDAN 
SARKAR RUPA SARKAR SCNO 29-12-2000 918377919636 Indian OPEN SEAT

120506499 263584

RAGIRI 
GANGA 
MANJULA

RAGIRI 
JAYARAMUDU RAGIRI DURGA STNO 25-06-2002 919441105507 Indian OPEN SEAT

311203929 263587

JAISWAL 
TEJASWINI 
SAJJANLAL

SAJJANLAL 
JAISWAL SARIKA BCNO 17-12-2001 919922870570 Indian OPEN SEAT

441106968 263591
ANJALI 
KUMARI ANIL KUMAR RAI MEERA RAI GNNO 21-03-2001 917007314133 Indian OPEN SEAT

450103756 263627
AISHWARYA 
RANA

BHARAT SINGH 
RANA SAVITA RANA STNO 28-02-2001 918126549167 Indian OPEN SEAT

310804074 263630
SAKSHI NITIN 
DRAVID NITIN NAINA GNNO 12-03-2001 919822539336 Indian OPEN SEAT

420114288 263642
BEESAPONGU 
NAKSHATRA

BEESAPONGU 
SHANKER RAO BEESAPONGU ROSEY SCNO 21-07-2001 917780498077 Indian OPEN SEAT

170308903 263651
THANESHWAR 
SAHU RAM LAL SAHU SUMAN SAHU BCNO 04-04-2000 918963958358 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311701398 263657

SOURAV 
RAJESH 
GHODAKE

RAJESH 
SUKHDEO 
GHODAKE

ASHA RAJESH 
GHODAKE SCNO 29-06-1999 919172131414 Indian OPEN SEAT

380302630 263665
TANYA 
CHOPRA RAMESH KUMAR ANITA KUMARI SCNO 28-01-1999 918727912045 Indian OPEN SEAT

360414226 263669 ANITA NAYAK
SUMOHAN 
NAYAK PRAMODA NAYAK GNNO 03-03-1999 919158955941 Indian OPEN SEAT

120204341 263672
RATHOD 
POOJITHA

RATHOD 
DHARMA NAIK

MALAY 
UMAMAHESHWARI STNO 30-12-2000 919160339951 Indian OPEN SEAT

390502905 263682
SUSHMITA 
SURYAVANSHI

OMPRAKASH 
SURYAVANSHI

SANGEETA 
SURYAVANSHI SCNO 25-09-2000 919977187637 Indian OPEN SEAT

420400548 263683
ARPULA UMA 
DEVI ARPULA DASAIAH ARPULA BALAMANI SCNO 12-06-2000 919441487418 Indian OPEN SEAT

120510505 263688
KOTHA 
ADARSH

SOMA SURYA 
MANIKYALA RAO PADMA GNNO 18-03-2002 919866528759 Indian OPEN SEAT

150204489 263689
DEVESH 
ANAND SANJIV KUMAR

KUMARI HEMLATA 
SRIVASTAVA EWNO 27-01-2001 918228011404 Indian OPEN SEAT

120509642 263690
SABARIKUMAR 
 S SIVAKUMAR L KAVITHA S BCNO 20-08-2000 919442337728 Indian OPEN SEAT

281208212 263692
BHAGYALEKSH
MI R NADARAJAN P REKHA I BCNO 12-07-1999 919447591212 Indian OPEN SEAT

220500042 263700

RIYA 
MAHENDRABH
AI PATELIYA MAHENDRABHAI HANSABEN SCNO 19-09-2000 919429659710 Indian OPEN SEAT

280306205 263706 VARNA LALU LALU ROBERT JOSY JOSEPH GNNO 13-12-1999 919447930235 Indian OPEN SEAT

270237492 263710 DEVIKA DEVAN DEVARAJAN T V ANITHA P GNNO 11-09-2000 919986314480 Indian OPEN SEAT

281110173 263720
MEENU 
KRISHNA S S L SUGATHAN SINDHU P SCNO 03-04-2000 918301879792 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270220565 263722
NAZEEHA 
BURHAN

ABDUL SAMAD 
BURHAN RUBA KHAZY HJ GNNO 07-09-2000 919902052065 Indian OPEN SEAT

270226616 263725

KAREDLA 
YESHWANTH 
SREE PRANAV

BHASKAR 
SRINADH 
KAREDLA SUJANI GNNO 22-04-2000 919880688699 Indian OPEN SEAT

120301124 263730

VEMULAPATI 
VENKATA 
MANI 
CHANDANA

VEMULAPATI 
BABU RAO

VEMULAPATI SARITHA 
DEVI BCNO 19-11-2000 919966412474 Indian OPEN SEAT

440812169 263738
PRIYANKA 
RAWAT RAM LAKHAN KAMLESH KUMARI SCNO 03-03-1999 917905216622 Indian OPEN SEAT

311404596 263740
TASMIYA 
SANADI SALIM SANADI TABASSUM SANADI GNNO 21-07-2001 917039355103 Indian OPEN SEAT

390324382 263762
GULSHAN 
SHARMA

RAM CHARAN 
SHARMA HEM LATA SHARMA GNNO 26-08-1999 919829058954 Indian OPEN SEAT

280901531 263765
MINNU 
MIYEDHYA SHIBU KUMAR SINI BCNO 24-02-1999 919946706175 Indian OPEN SEAT

420108491 263771 R PADMASHI G RANGADOSS R CHITRA GNNO 05-10-2000 919701781165 Indian OPEN SEAT

390311877 263788
ANJANA 
SINGHAL

HARI NARAYAN 
MEENA NARAYANI DEVI STNO 10-07-2000 919460869917 Indian OPEN SEAT

220900409 263789

MOTWANI 
BARKHA 
LAKHANBHAI

LAKHAN 
MOTWANI MAMTA MOTWANI EWNO 19-11-2001 919638496655 Indian OPEN SEAT

150203481 263802
SRIJANA 
KUMARI RAJESH KUMAR SUNITA DEVI STNO 01-09-1999 917870050216 Indian OPEN SEAT

311500291 263821
PREKSHA 
SHARMA

HEMENDER 
SHARMA DIMPLE SHARMA GNNO 26-07-2001 919881399062 Indian OPEN SEAT

200120543 263825
PANKAJ 
YADAV RAJVIR KANTI DEVI BCNO 28-07-1996 917456855995 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311212401 263838

APURVA 
KUMBHARKHA
NE

ASHOKRAO 
KUMBHARKHANE

SARITA 
KUMBHARKHANE GNNO 25-06-2001 919421869112 Indian OPEN SEAT

410401708 263842
ARAVIND 
KUMAR R RAMESH N AMUTHA M BCNO 17-01-2000 918056998726 Indian OPEN SEAT

410112326 263846 GAYATHRI V R RAJENDRAN V AMUDHA R BCNO 26-01-2001 919443403539 Indian OPEN SEAT

120505638 263852 RAVI RAVITEJA R GOWRINADH R PADMAJA GNNO 09-09-2001 919515180491 Indian OPEN SEAT

440704524 263860
SHIVANI 
GAUTAM

RAMPRAKASH 
GAUTAM ARCHANA GAUTAM SCNO 13-09-1999 919140422846 Indian OPEN SEAT

440805657 263862
AMIT 
GAUTAM RAM LAKHAN RAMAWATI SCNO 12-10-1998 917985969003 Indian OPEN SEAT

280303772 263864 ANAGHA V S SURESH BABU D RADHIKA M U BCNO 24-03-2000 919544975905 Indian OPEN SEAT

410900626 263893
VISHNUPRIYAA 
 K S

A V 
SIVASUBRAMANI
AN G KEERTHI GNNO 03-03-2001 919486867784 Indian OPEN SEAT

270222016 263899 NAYANA M N NAGARAJA M MANJULA V SCNO 18-08-2000 919148774678 Indian OPEN SEAT
270703278 263913 KARTHIK K S KUMARAN K BHUVANA GNNO 20-02-2001 919840156749 Indian OPEN SEAT

120515130 263934
GAMJI 
HEMASRI GAMJI RANGAIAH

GAMJI 
KOTESWARAMMA SCNO 13-08-2000 918919251050 Indian OPEN SEAT

311204648 263944
SIMRAN 
DEWANI

INDRAKUMAR 
DEWANI POONAM DEWANI GNNO 29-04-2000 919146133925 Indian OPEN SEAT

411201105 263947
ANUBAVSHREE 
 D J

DHARMARAJAN R 
M MANGAYARKARASI D BCNO 05-11-2001 919751641636 Indian OPEN SEAT

311120934 263949

SOMANI 
MAYURI 
SUNILKUMAR

SUNILKUMAR 
SOMANI SWATI SOMANI GNNO 10-02-2001 919423636121 Indian OPEN SEAT

120511352 263955
VANGAPATI 
PRASANTHI

VANGAPATI 
RANGA REDDY

VANGAPATI 
KOTESWARI GNNO 17-05-2001 919100467405 Indian OPEN SEAT

420301801 263990
BANDLA SAI 
PRIYA

BANDLA BABU 
RAO BANDLA LAXMI SCNO 09-06-2001 919848030535 Indian OPEN SEAT
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170200394 263991 SAKSHI TOPPO MAURIS TOPPO LALITA TOPPO STNO 07-02-2001 919399474424 Indian OPEN SEAT

281203285 263994 NIKHIL LAL P B BABYLAL P D LATHA BABYLAL BCNO 12-12-2000 918078431046 Indian OPEN SEAT
281200806 263999 ASWIN BABU BABU A K SUNITHA K S BCNO 04-11-2000 919633906635 Indian OPEN SEAT

230204405 264022 NAHID KHAN
MOHAMMAD 
ABBAS SAHINA GNNO 30-03-2002 919891449938 Indian OPEN SEAT

410609990 264028 ISHWARYA M MAHESH RAJA M SANGEETHA M BCNO 17-03-2002 919842113434 Indian OPEN SEAT
270709956 264036 RISHIK N NAGESWARA MANJULA K SCNO 09-04-2001 919448133546 Indian OPEN SEAT

410116585 264037
DHARUN 
KUMAR R S RAMESH R NALINI BCNO 22-10-2001 917904438428 Indian OPEN SEAT

420117509 264053
PATAKOTI 
SAMHITHA

PATAKOTI 
KRISHNA PATAKOTI DEEPIKA BCNO 03-08-2000 919010458966 Indian OPEN SEAT

280402980 264062 SREYA M
MURALIDHARAN 
N SREEJA M V BCNO 10-05-2001 918547130350 Indian OPEN SEAT

280100842 264063
SREELAKSHMI 
S SHAJI K D PREETHA V BCNO 08-01-2000 919207818861 Indian OPEN SEAT

170305994 264075
RENUKA 
SAWAI RAJENDRA SAWAI HEERA SAWAI SCNO 29-02-2000 918770794686 Indian OPEN SEAT

390106242 264080

ASHOK 
KUMAR 
AHIRWAR

BHAGCHAND 
AHIRWAR SUKKO BAI SCNO 06-05-1999 918085456113 Indian OPEN SEAT

120200656 264103
NERALLA 
AAKASH PRIYA KUMAR N E

SUVARNA KUMARI D G 
S SCNO 06-10-2001 918008585467 Indian OPEN SEAT

220102772 264110

HARSIDDHY 
HARSH 
VARDHAN 
RADHE 
KRISHNA RADHE KRISHNA RANJANBEN SCNO 02-04-2001 917043282626 Indian OPEN SEAT

410607529 264112 S VASANTH
P SOUNDRA 
PANDIYAN S MURUGA JOTHI BCNO 19-02-2000 919843519186 Indian OPEN SEAT
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370101565 264114
CHERISHYAA S 
B SELVAKUMAR N BOBBY PRIYA S BCNO 22-07-2001 919488493313 Indian OPEN SEAT

410118495 264121 K DIVYA K MUNIRATHNAM K VANAJA SCNO 25-08-1997
206988383520
69 Indian OPEN SEAT

300501049 264127
MUSKAN 
BHEVANDIA

MAHESH 
CHANDRA 
BHEVANDIA

JATAN KUNWAR 
BHEVANDIA SCNO 24-08-1998 919827527071 Indian OPEN SEAT

220701728 264133
DISHABEN 
JADAV BHAVSINH JADAV KAMLABEN JADAV BCNO 10-03-2001 919925798834 Indian OPEN SEAT

270580852 264156 PRAJWAL
BABURAO 
RATKALE VIJAYLAXMI BCNO 15-12-2002 918971106718 Indian OPEN SEAT

420100904 264160
LAXMI THEJA 
BARLA LAXMAN DIVYA SCNO 14-12-2001 919866174128 Indian OPEN SEAT

390516802 264161 SAPNA RADHE SHYAM PRAMALI BAI BCNO 06-02-1996 919575659755 Indian OPEN SEAT

120201433 264165
KHIMAVATH 
HIMA BINDU

SUGALI RAMA 
NAIK GORE MANJULA BAI STNO 15-12-2000 919966543669 Indian OPEN SEAT

281209504 264174
ANUSREE RAJ 
P R P B RAJEEV K SINDHU SCNO 07-03-2001 919447535831 Indian OPEN SEAT

281112704 264184 KRISHNA S AJI AJI G H SANDHYA RANI V S BCNO 23-01-2000 917736473191 Indian OPEN SEAT

410606920 264196

NIVASHINI 
KRISHNAKUM
ARI K KARTHIKEYAN R SUMATHI M BCNO 01-04-2002 919442882875 Indian OPEN SEAT

160103397 264198
UJJWAL 
VERMA

RAJENDRA 
PRASAD SANDHYA DEVI BCNO 11-02-2001 919135065844 Indian OPEN SEAT

270233144 264223
SAHANA R 
JAVALI

RAVI PRAKASH 
BABU J SWARNA R JAVALI BCNO 19-02-2001 919845692758 Indian OPEN SEAT

200104019 264226
LALIT SINGH 
BISHT PARVEEN SINGH HEMA DEVI GNNO 09-03-2000 919654167351 Indian OPEN SEAT

280901973 264229 ANISHMA C B
BALAKRISHNAN C 
P SUNITHA P SCNO 07-04-2000 919947069677 Indian OPEN SEAT
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410906666 264251
TAMIZHARUVI 
DU JA DURAI D JALAJA RAMANI S BCNO 02-09-2001 919942626825 Indian OPEN SEAT

120106678 264259
PRATIMA 
BHAVANA

PRATIMA 
SRINIVASA RAO PRATIMA USHARANI SCNO 12-05-2001 919491709449 Indian OPEN SEAT

230204396 264262
YASHIKA 
GULATI PARDEEP KUMAR SANTOSH GULATI GNNO 30-10-2000 919416888052 Indian OPEN SEAT

170101680 264299
SANJANA 
SHRIVASTAVA

AJAY KUMAR 
SHRIVASTAVA SUCHITA SHRIVASTAVA GNNO 21-02-2000 916265175790 Indian OPEN SEAT

270700596 264304
DHANYASHREE 
 R RAJANNA S NALINA J STNO 22-10-2001 917204302007 Indian OPEN SEAT

390307769 264315 YASHASWI

SHASHI 
BHUSHAN 
PRASAD ANITA DEVI BCNO 15-03-2000 919461290067 Indian OPEN SEAT

440807535 264316
SIDDHARTHA 
YASH KOVID

RAJAT KUMAR 
YADAV MAMTA RANI YADAV GNNO 01-07-1999 917379597272 Indian OPEN SEAT

311702386 264333

DIXIT 
SHRADDHA 
BAPU

DIXIT BAPU 
BHAGWAT SUVARNA BCNO 21-01-2000 917773967610 Indian OPEN SEAT

281115404 264334 MEGHA VINOD VINOD NAIR PREETHY VINOD GNNO 27-06-2000 917012120877 Indian OPEN SEAT

200107356 264339 PREETI
ASHOK 
UPADHYAY SANJU UPADHYAY GNNO 01-08-1999 918851199285 Indian OPEN SEAT

420135833 264347
TIPPANA 
DILEEP REDDY

TIPPANA 
KRISHNA REDDY TIPPANA ARUNA EWNO 15-04-2000 919985559360 Indian OPEN SEAT

220103434 264359

MAHESHWARI 
DEVEN 
RAMESHCHAN
DRA

MAHESHWARI 
RAMESHCHANDR
A ASANDAS

MAHESHWARI MEENA 
RAMESHCHANDRA GNNO 17-02-2002 919426493907 Indian OPEN SEAT

440601369 264363
SOUMYA 
SRIVASTAVA SANTOSH KUMAR SANGEETA KUMARI GNNO 02-07-2001 916307584547 Indian OPEN SEAT
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300102906 264364 GYAPTI TIRKEY
DILESHWAR 
TIRKEY KRIPA TIRKEY STNO 21-08-2001 919755474185 Indian OPEN SEAT

120500499 264398
UDAYAGIRI 
SRAVYA

UDAYAGIRI 
SATISH YATHI 
RAJA BABU

UDAYAGIRI 
YELLESWARI GNNO 15-11-2001 919490611694 Indian OPEN SEAT

230102801 264401
HIMANSHU 
NAGAR

OM PARKASH 
NAGAR SUDESH BALA BCNO 19-08-1999 919540508839 Indian OPEN SEAT

120506218 264406
VADDINENI 
HIMA BINDU

VADDINENI 
GURAVAIAH 
NAIDU VADDINENI SUJATHA EWNO 28-08-2001 919966025219 Indian OPEN SEAT

390480613 264407

DURGESH 
NANDINI 
SARAS RAJESH SARAS RAJNI SARAS SCNO 12-05-1999 917728073269 Indian OPEN SEAT

280604210 264416 FATHIMA S
SAID 
MUHAMMAD SALEENA BCNO 14-09-2000 919895742899 Indian OPEN SEAT

390301137 264421

JIBHAKATE 
ADITI 
GAJANAN

GAJANAN 
JIBHAKATE MAMTA JIBHAKATE GNNO 23-08-2000 919079283063 Indian OPEN SEAT

440805241 264448 AYUSHI SINGH RAJESH KUMAR
CHANDRA PRABHA 
SINGH SCNO 20-02-1999 917985378960 Indian OPEN SEAT

441113067 264451 ISHITA SUSHIL KUMAR SUSHILA DEVI STNO 02-11-2001
842691401084
26 Indian OPEN SEAT

270210992 264457 NISARGA H R RAJANNA H K JAYALAKSHMI H SCNO 14-03-2001 917090576292 Indian OPEN SEAT

390307512 264464
CHARULATA 
VERMA

PRAVEEN KUMAR 
VERMA SANTOSH VERMA SCNO 21-09-2001 919829639336 Indian OPEN SEAT

200148111 264465 NEELAM SATBIR SINGH SOMWATI DEVI SCNO 02-03-2000 919910813978 Indian OPEN SEAT

270102134 264466

SACHET 
SURESH 
BHARAMAYYA
NAWAR SURESH K B SHIVALEELA S B BCNO 20-02-2001 917619388665 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311502757 264467
SUBODH 
KHEDKAR

SANTOSH 
BABURAO 
KHEDKAR

KAVITA SANTOSH 
KHEDKAR BCNO 31-07-1999 919623532366 Indian OPEN SEAT

460812072 264470

DEVIKA 
BHATTACHARY
A

DEBASHIS 
BHATTACHARYA

JYOTHI 
BHATTACHARYA GNNO 04-01-2001 918910828971 Indian OPEN SEAT

390503291 264476

MONICA 
MULCHANDAN
I

BHOJRAJ 
MULCHANDANI PRIYA MULCHANDANI GNNO 06-10-1999 919926579719 Indian OPEN SEAT

410910408 264495 JOTHI C CHINNADURAI JAYALAKSHMI SCNO 14-10-2000 918148526508 Indian OPEN SEAT

440401896 264497
VEDANG 
SINGHAL

DR LOKESH 
KUMAR ROLI AGRAWAL GNNO 30-11-2001 919711991639 Indian OPEN SEAT

120406244 264505

VEERABHADR
UNI 
VASUNDHARA

VEERABHADRUNI 
RAMIREDDY

VEERABHADRUNI 
ANURADHA GNNO 30-08-2000 919849653041 Indian OPEN SEAT

170301103 264506
MANSI 
BARDIYA ANIL BARDIYA ANJALI BARDIYA GNNO 27-12-1999 919826363420 Indian OPEN SEAT

200104692 264508
MAULIKA 
ARORA UMESH ARORA SEEMA ARORA GNNO 23-10-2000 919555955139 Indian OPEN SEAT

311005372 264512
PREETI 
KUMARI VIDYA RAMESH RAM BARMATI DEVI SCNO 15-12-2000 919029439684 Indian OPEN SEAT

270234623 264513 MEGHANA D R RANGASWAMY NAGAVENI BCNO 11-01-2001 919742627748 Indian OPEN SEAT

430102321 264521
SAYAN 
DEBNATH

PREMTOSH 
DEBNATH RUPASHREE DEBNATH BCNO 18-09-2000 918787851878 Indian OPEN SEAT

280400633 264534 IFFA SHERIN AHAMED SHAFI JESNA GNNO 19-06-2001 919447320574 Indian OPEN SEAT
460815094 264536 KOYEL DAS SUBHAS DAS KAKULI DAS SCNO 17-10-1997 918961222035 Indian OPEN SEAT

420118923 264537
TALLA 
TEJASWI T LAXMAN T CHANDANA BCNO 22-12-2000 917702267051 Indian OPEN SEAT
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460602701 264538
PARAG 
KUMAR TARAI PARIMAL TARAI RATNA TARAI SCNO 03-02-2001 919434899773 Indian OPEN SEAT

420300976 264550
SHAIK SHAAD 
ALEEM SHAIK KARIMULLA SHAJRAH BANU BCNO 12-08-1999 919491144122 Indian OPEN SEAT

150242619 264555
RITIKA 
KUMARI DILIP KUMAR REKHA DEVI SCNO 14-11-1996 917667422884 Indian OPEN SEAT

220111752 264559

SHAH 
PARSHWA 
KALPESHBHAI

SHAH 
KALPESHKUMAR 
BALCHANDBHAI

SHAH MOSAMIBEN 
KALPESHBHAI GNNO 28-02-2002 919726185108 Indian OPEN SEAT

300203562 264567
AAKANKSHA 
SINGH GEHLOT

SITARAM SINGH 
GEHLOT REKHA SINGH GEHLOT GNNO 03-01-2002 919425101080 Indian OPEN SEAT

440701226 264573
MEGHANA 
TRIPATHI S P M TRIPATHI MAMTA TRIPATHI GNNO 01-09-1998 917354217947 Indian OPEN SEAT

460501324 264594
BISWAJIT 
KHAN

KRISHNAPADA 
KHAN SUMITRA KHAN BCNO 28-10-1999 918537076808 Indian OPEN SEAT

230101859 264598 MANISH DEVI SINGH MAYA SCNO 03-06-1999 918295857667 Indian OPEN SEAT

390302108 264604
PRADHUMAN 
BHARDWAJ

KRISHAN KUMAR 
BHARDWAJ RUKMANI DEVI GNNO 06-07-1999 918233703094 Indian OPEN SEAT

440810608 264614
RAJAN 
SHANKAR RAMA SHANKAR GIRIJA DEVI BCNO 02-08-2001 916387899584 Indian OPEN SEAT

280903956 264615 SAMYUKTHA K K VELAYUDHAN PREMALATHA BCNO 14-07-2000 919495423152 Indian OPEN SEAT

410100124 264619 AKHIL P PRABHAKARAN B RITA JABAMANI T S SCNO 04-11-2001 919940525251 Indian OPEN SEAT

270230983 264627
RITHIKA V 
NAYAK

VIVEKANANDA 
NAYAK U REKHA V NAYAK GNNO 05-11-2001 919880527744 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390400467 264636
KHUSHI 
KHETANI ARVIND KHETANI PUSHPA SCNO 14-08-2000 919414136692 Indian OPEN SEAT

200123626 264660
SWARNIKA 
SWAROOP SUBODH KUMAR KANCHAN KUMARI GNNO 18-07-1999 919717647842 Indian OPEN SEAT

270580807 264665 D NIKITHA
SURESH RAO 
DESHPANDE G JAYASHREE EWNO 11-12-2001 919632432638 Indian OPEN SEAT

311108914 264666

VAISHNAVI 
SANJAY 
SONARE

SANJAY 
BAPURAOJI 
SONARE

ARCHANA SANJAY 
SONARE BCNO 07-12-1999 918668587406 Indian OPEN SEAT

160103218 264672 AMIT DEVA SINGH NANHI DEVI SCNO 22-05-2001 919518670417 Indian OPEN SEAT

390106439 264688
SWARNIM 
KHOIWAL

VINOD KUMAR 
KHOIWAL SUSHILA DEVI SCNO 01-04-2002 919610672088 Indian OPEN SEAT

420117151 264691

SANAM 
SHIVANI 
YADAV

SANAM 
MOHANRAJ SANAM LAVANYA BCNO 10-10-2001 917993363069 Indian OPEN SEAT

260101332 264692
VAISHNAWI 
GUPTA MAHESH GUPTA SABITA DEVI BCNO 06-06-2000

974179922897
41 Indian OPEN SEAT

150214617 264697 RICHA KUMARI RAJIW KUMAR BABITA KUMARI BCNO 29-09-2000 919431496799 Indian OPEN SEAT
380401255 264708 DEEYA SYAL GAURAV SYAL PREETI SYAL GNNO 14-01-2002 919501096118 Indian OPEN SEAT
200153637 264709 HIMANSHU TEJ SINGH USHA DEVI SCNO 22-04-2000 919971376250 Indian OPEN SEAT

440905729 264716
RADHIKA 
AGRAWAL

SUDHIR KUMAR 
AGRAWAL VISHAKHA AGRAWAL GNNO 29-12-2000 919927266405 Indian OPEN SEAT

140200608 264718 BATSALA DAS BISWAJIT DAS ANANYA DAS SCNO 13-05-2000 918011609636 Indian OPEN SEAT

150217694 264754
ABHINAV 
KUMAR ANIL KUMAR JHA KUMARI POONAM GNNO 19-05-1997 917979931035 Indian OPEN SEAT

270507377 264769 B KARTIK B O BOMMAPPA B LAXMI STNO 22-02-2002 919353425807 Indian OPEN SEAT

270102425 264771

MADHURA 
NAGAYYA 
HIREMATH

NAGAYYA 
HIREMATH VANITA BCNO 10-04-1999 917259700251 Indian OPEN SEAT
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410209531 264789
VIKRAM JEET 
KISHORE B BASKARAN YOGALAKSHMI BCNO 17-10-2000 919629412386 Indian OPEN SEAT

420121177 264799 T SRI DIVYA T NARASIMHAIAH B ARUNA BCNO 09-08-2000 919440249519 Indian OPEN SEAT

410109007 264816 KSHEERAJA S
SRI CHARANYAN 
P S ANURADHA S GNNO 03-01-2002 919941162340 Indian OPEN SEAT

311116794 264818
SIDDHARTH S 
CHOUDHARY

SHIREESH N 
CHOUDHARY PRIYA S CHOUDHARY GNNO 20-03-2001 917588655370 Indian OPEN SEAT

311401468 264834

MUZAMMIL 
GULAM 
MAINUDDIN 
JAFFER

GULAM 
MAINUDDIN FAIROZA EWNO 04-12-2000 919768587842 Indian OPEN SEAT

220104311 264840
PARTH 
PARMAR MANHARBHAI SARLABEN SCNO 01-06-2001 919537166709 Indian OPEN SEAT

270242044 264843 CHIDANAND C
CHANDRASHEKAR
AIAH T H LALITHA R BCNO 05-12-2001 917483897411 Indian OPEN SEAT

440403413 264864 ATUL SAMEER VISHAV KAMAL SANGEETA SCNO 18-07-2001 919910011045 Indian OPEN SEAT

380500743 264866 TANSHI GOYAL
BHAGWATI 
PARSHAD ALKA GOYAL GNNO 30-11-2001 919872300757 Indian OPEN SEAT

300309742 264883 SHRUTI GUPTA
ANIL KUMAR 
GUPTA MANISHA GUPTA GNNO 15-10-2000 919893990130 Indian OPEN SEAT

220703555 264888

VANVI 
SUMITBHAI 
UKABHAI UKABHAI NATHIBEN SCNO 10-01-2001 917600505777 Indian OPEN SEAT

430101751 264902
TANMANA 
SAHA GOUTAM SAHA TAPA SAHA GNNO 15-06-2000 918729864079 Indian OPEN SEAT

200138855 264912 TUSHAR JOSHI
KEDAR DUTT 
JOSHI HEMA JOSHI GNNO 10-03-2001 917999999897 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390512304 264921
VANDANA 
YADAV

RAMKUMAR 
YADAV ANITA YADAV BCNO 05-04-1997 917987528023 Indian OPEN SEAT

311117196 264945

KADU 
VAISHNAVI 
PARMESHWAR PARMESHWAR JAYASHRI BCNO 04-10-2000 917378687200 Indian OPEN SEAT

270227483 264971 PRUTHVI
K HARIKRISHNA 
PRASAD B VANI STNO 18-08-2001 919945798490 Indian OPEN SEAT

311016383 264972 NIKITA GUPTA VINOD GUPTA SANJU GUPTA BCNO 02-11-2000 918879736534 Indian OPEN SEAT

281102621 264976
S GOUTHAM 
KRISHNA

SANTHOSH 
KUMAR S SINI N S GNNO 19-11-2001 919846953312 Indian OPEN SEAT

410610756 264977 DIVYA R
RAVICHANDRAN 
G CHITRA R BCNO 01-07-2001 919790093348 Indian OPEN SEAT

270208433 264984 RISHITA A ATHIYANNAN P NAGALAKSHMI S BCNO 19-09-2001 918925418994 Indian OPEN SEAT

460806048 264992
PRIYANKA 
KANJI

KASHI NATH 
KANJI ANIMA KANJI SCNO 22-05-2001 919732914619 Indian OPEN SEAT

160116919 265009
SIMRANJEET 
KAUR

GURCHARAN 
SINGH AJIT KAUR EWNO 05-07-2000 917528013644 Indian OPEN SEAT

230200925 265011
NOORE 
AAISHA AHMED HUSAIN NISHAT AHMED BCNO 28-11-2001 917742885742 Indian OPEN SEAT

450104282 265024 YAKSHI JYOTI SINGH PARWATI RAWAT GNNO 08-02-2000 917500579885 Indian OPEN SEAT

311507176 265071
KALYANI 
SUNIL PATIL SUNIL PATIL DIPALI PATIL BCNO 07-09-1999 919764997203 Indian OPEN SEAT

390325148 265115 KABEER MIRZA SHAHID MIRZA
VARSHA BHAMBHANI 
MIRZA GNNO 23-08-2001 919928048899 Indian OPEN SEAT

410914062 265141 ELAKKIYAH G GUNASEKARAN S DEVI LAKSHMI A SCNO 23-01-2002 919790819337 Indian OPEN SEAT

311306523 265146

DESHMUKH 
DIPAK 
MOTIRAM MOTIRAM TILOTTAMA STNO 19-02-1999 919595077372 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390512009 265157
CHANDA 
NARAYAN VIJAY NARAYAN PRABHA NARAYAN BCNO 17-01-1991 917279925902 Indian OPEN SEAT

410803425 265160
MAADHUREE 
R V

VENKATACHALAP
ATHI K M R SUKANYA M BCNO 05-04-2001 919443983950 Indian OPEN SEAT

270580945 265164 RITHIK
RAJKUMAR 
DHANNA SAVITA BCNO 25-09-2000 919743593939 Indian OPEN SEAT

281201760 265172
SIVASANKARI 
ARJUNAN ARJUNAN PORCHELVI BCNO 10-06-2000 918610951462 Indian OPEN SEAT

220600400 265175 ARYA JAYSHANKAR JHA MADHUMATI KUMARI GNNO 29-09-1998 917903348296 Indian OPEN SEAT

460700118 265176 APURBA DAS
ACHINTYA 
KUMAR DAS PARINITA DAS SCNO 31-01-1998 917431904636 Indian OPEN SEAT

420103976 265184 B R PAVANI B LAXMANNA B LALITHA BCNO 04-07-1999 917396467666 Indian OPEN SEAT

120500745 265185
REMALLI 
VINNU

REMALLI VINOD 
KUMAR

REMALLI SWARNA 
KUMARI SCNO 30-03-2001 919505728443 Indian OPEN SEAT

410911309 265208
HARIDARSHAN 
 K E ELANGO K KALAISELVI V BCNO 15-06-1999 919843566108 Indian OPEN SEAT

310400878 265219

GADKARI 
VIJAY 
RAOSAHEB RAOSAHEB SUBHADRA BCNO 19-10-1999 919561609164 Indian OPEN SEAT

311210841 265223

UGHADE 
NISHANT 
MADHAVRAO MADHAVRAO MANISHA STNO 16-09-2000 918805388849 Indian OPEN SEAT

120106162 265225
SRILEKHA 
DARLA

DARLA 
CHINNAIAH RANI SCNO 22-04-2001

381688868838
16 Indian OPEN SEAT

440707757 265233
PAWAN 
KUMAR

RAMDARSH 
PRASAD PHOOL PARI DEVI SCNO 11-07-2001 918609869761 Indian OPEN SEAT

410101899 265252 R SAIMEERA
PS RAMESH 
KUMAR R BARATHI BCNO 21-08-2000 918056221714 Indian OPEN SEAT

260101264 265253
FAHMEEDA 
NAZ MD ZAFAR ALAM SHAGUFA KHATOON GNNO 01-09-2000 916307064744 Indian OPEN SEAT

Page 4924 of 7016



LIST FOR EIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR STRAY VACANCY UG 2019 (OPEN SEAT)
Rollno Rank Name FatherName MotherName CandCat Dob mobileNo Nationality AppliedCounselling

460801404 265260
SANCHARI 
GHANTA

ANIL KUMAR 
GHANTA SUNETRI GHANTA SCNO 25-07-1998 919433136778 Indian OPEN SEAT

311212214 265265

GALANDE 
LAXMINARAYA
N PIRAJI PIRAJI GODAVARI STNO 05-09-2000 919823551229 Indian OPEN SEAT

440104740 265269
KANIKA 
SRIVASTAV

RAKESH 
SRIVASTAV MONIKA SRIVASTAV GNNO 04-11-2001 919368285594 Indian OPEN SEAT

410208853 265271 E M AKHIL
K S EASWARA 
MURTHI K SENTHIL KUMARI BCNO 30-06-2000 919894499754 Indian OPEN SEAT

410901159 265273
SHELIN 
HEPHZIBHA K KALAIYARASAN K NANCY JEYA CHITRA G BCNO 21-02-2001 919443193640 Indian OPEN SEAT

410106920 265278 SHIVALIKA C J CHAKRAPANI C MAHESWARI BCNO 28-07-2000 917092381467 Indian OPEN SEAT

410909752 265283
GOKULANATH
AN K KARUNAKARAN K VITHYARANI K BCNO 22-03-2001 919150552634 Indian OPEN SEAT

410608050 265304 VAISHNAVI M MAHESWARAN G MAHESWARI P R BCNO 15-01-2001 918939845927 Indian OPEN SEAT

311508264 265308 YUGANDHARA ANIL DEEPALI GNNO 18-01-2001 919822336031 Indian OPEN SEAT

150204315 265312 VARSHA
SURENDRA 
CHOUDHARY MALTI DEVI SCNO 19-06-2000 919128353309 Indian OPEN SEAT

420138168 265316
PAWAR 
PREETHI PAWAR SUBHASH PAWAR SUSHEELA STNO 04-11-1999 919908575397 Indian OPEN SEAT

120605973 265320
RAVADA 
BHAVYA

RAVADA 
GANGADHARA 
RAO LATE

RAVADA RAJA 
RAJESWARI SCNO 12-11-1999 918309575562 Indian OPEN SEAT

390503709 265327
NANDINI 
SHAW RAJA SHAW SUSHMA SHAW SCNO 23-09-2001 918335836564 Indian OPEN SEAT

270205461 265330
DEEPIKA 
BHAGAWATI

DAMODAR 
CHALAWADI MANJULA DAMODAR SCNO 03-01-2001 918277240239 Indian OPEN SEAT

441000352 265337
RAVI RAJ 
KATARIA RAJ SINGH NISHA SINGH SCNO 23-03-2001 919818185076 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420127964 265342
MAMTA 
AGRAWAL

SANJAY 
AGRAWAL ANITA AGRAWAL GNNO 13-06-2002 918019895552 Indian OPEN SEAT

281200264 265357
ABHIRAMI 
SURESH SURESH K K RANJINI M BCNO 05-07-1999 919605799876 Indian OPEN SEAT

311201241 265360

SUSHANT 
BHARAT 
ZANAK BHARAT SHALU BCPH 27-09-2001 917887358051 Indian OPEN SEAT

270406064 265364
VAISHNAVI D 
PATIL

DEMANNA S 
PATIL VATSALA BCNO 13-08-2000 919483696832 Indian OPEN SEAT

440403158 265367
SHUBHAM 
RAJPOOT

OMPRAKASH 
RAJPOOT ANSHU RAJPOOT BCPH 27-06-2000 917017333963 Indian OPEN SEAT

380500760 265379
TARENPREET 
KAUR

SUKHWINDER 
SINGH HARJINDER KAUR SCNO 21-09-2001 919779932441 Indian OPEN SEAT

150231216 265382
MD BENISH 
ALEEM MD SIRAJ UDDIN SHAMA BANO BCNO 25-12-1998 917219958621 Indian OPEN SEAT

270237768 265383 VAISHNAVI V P
VIJAY 
PADMANABHA VISHALAKSHI M S BCNO 13-06-2000 919739311179 Indian OPEN SEAT

440501719 265384
ALSANA 
JAHANGIR JAHANGIR ALAM RANA PARVEEN GNNO 01-09-1998 917380645558 Indian OPEN SEAT

270203081 265387 SHAIK RIHANA
SHAIK ABDUL 
KHADER SHAIK KAMAL BEE BCNO 03-05-1998 919182328785 Indian OPEN SEAT

270902349 265392
MEGHARSHA 
M NAVADA

MADHAVA H 
NAVADA UMA M NAVADA EWNO 03-05-2001 919341244408 Indian OPEN SEAT

220104289 265393 ASHISH BARAD
JAYANTIBHAI 
BARAD MANJU BARAD BCNO 28-11-2000 919662359259 Indian OPEN SEAT

280607356 265397
AMBADY K 
SIVAN SIVAN K LATHA SCNO 23-01-1997 919946667208 Indian OPEN SEAT

120300642 265403

BOMMIREDDY 
YASWANTH 
VENKATASAI

BOMMIREDDY 
VENKATARAMI 
REDDY BOMMIREDDY JYOTHI EWNO 13-07-2000 919346879597 Indian OPEN SEAT
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300401562 265420
SANGYA 
MISHRA GYANESH MISHRA PRATIBHA MISHRA GNNO 02-07-2001 919827436316 Indian OPEN SEAT

410902360 265422 ILAMATHI D DARUMARAJAN K MALLIKA S BCNO 19-06-2001 919488037027 Indian OPEN SEAT

280309783 265455
GAUTHAM 
SREEKUMAR

SREEKUMAR 
VIJAYAN LAKSHMI SREEKUMAR GNNO 07-05-2000 919995334199 Indian OPEN SEAT

281107178 265459
ASWIN M 
RAFFI

MUHAMMED 
RAFFI MALLIGA M RAFI BCNO 16-03-2000 918547104911 Indian OPEN SEAT

411004574 265461
VENKATESHW
ARI M MUTHUKUMAR R MAHALAKSHMI M BCNO 19-04-2001 919865671185 Indian OPEN SEAT

120605382 265481
JAGADAM SRI 
PRIYA

JAGADAM 
VENKATESWARA 
RAO

JAGADAM JAYA 
LAKSHMI SCNO 18-10-2000 919493075688 Indian OPEN SEAT

280608110 265482
ISWARYA 
CHANDRAN

JAYACHANDRAN 
PILLAI C VASANTHA K GNNO 01-12-2000 919446285716 Indian OPEN SEAT

411206006 265484 SURUTHI G S G S SURESH BABU G S NARMATHA BCNO 11-10-2000 919994085555 Indian OPEN SEAT

410115591 265496
AISHWARHYA 
LAKSHMI T THIRUGNANAM K SULOCHANA T BCNO 11-03-2001 916383624201 Indian OPEN SEAT

410900805 265499
CINTHANA 
BARATHI C CHIDAMBARAM P KAVITHA M STNO 06-05-2002 919952236193 Indian OPEN SEAT

311113988 265521

WASHIMKAR 
SAKSHI 
RAJENDRA RAJENDRA VEENA SCNO 02-07-2001 918668408456 Indian OPEN SEAT

120610043 265561
KADIVETI 
MEGHANA

KADIVETI 
HARSHAVARDHA
N KADIVETI VISALAKSHMI GNNO 24-05-2001 918179256160 Indian OPEN SEAT

420131696 265563

PERUMALA 
CHINMAI 
AKHILA

PERUMALA 
GOVINDAIAH

PERUMALA 
SHASHIKALA SCNO 26-05-2000 916281014960 Indian OPEN SEAT

311113332 265580 PRIYANKA RAI MANISH RAI BHARTI RAI BCPH 11-02-2001 917798995699 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120201708 265588 S GAYATHRI SABBU SRINIVAS S KAVITHA BCNO 11-06-2001 919441889008 Indian OPEN SEAT

170300320 265589
RAVIKA 
DEWANGAN

RAKESH 
DEWANGAN VEENA DEWANGAN GNNO 26-04-2000 919981350076 Indian OPEN SEAT

120504111 265592
PURANAM 
SASIVADAN

PURANAM LEELA 
PRASAD

PURANAM NAGA 
TULASI MADHAVI GNNO 29-10-2001 919949323231 Indian OPEN SEAT

380102029 265598 SAVI GUPTA
SURINDER 
KUMAR GUPTA SHIVANI GUPTA EWNO 16-01-2001 919915178697 Indian OPEN SEAT

420303190 265640
NAVEEN 
BHUKYA NAGESWARA RAO PADMA STNO 15-06-1999 918978977268 Indian OPEN SEAT

460811561 265641
SWARNALATA 
ROY JYOTIRMOY ROY MITALI ROY EWNO 22-03-1999 919134491482 Indian OPEN SEAT

280813845 265658
BINJU SARIYA 
T VINOD T SHYNI A M BCNO 22-03-2001 919747884685 Indian OPEN SEAT

300316151 265668 PALAK BADOLE
CHAMPALAL 
BADOLE ANJULA BADOLE STNO 12-04-2000 919111757946 Indian OPEN SEAT

410908805 265669
GLORY 
DELPHINA B

BERCHMANS 
JOHN B GLADYS J BCNO 13-02-2001 919487382890 Indian OPEN SEAT

120611499 265670

NELAKURTHI 
KALYAN 
KUMAR

NELAKURTHI 
HARI BABU

NELAKURTHI USHA 
RANI GNNO 19-08-1999 919985532188 Indian OPEN SEAT

420123684 265681
VINUKONDA 
PAVANI

VINUKONDA 
BIXAMA CHARY VINUKONDA SARITHA BCNO 04-06-2000 919394402105 Indian OPEN SEAT

280302764 265699
ABHIRAMI 
SHAMEJ SHAMEJ JIJI BCNO 24-12-2000 919447578639 Indian OPEN SEAT

270209254 265704 SANDHYA P PUTTAPPA G ROOPADEVI SCNO 20-04-2001 918884354398 Indian OPEN SEAT

200111397 265710
KEHKASHAN 
NAAZ

MD WAHIDUL 
HAQUE RIZWANA QUAMAR EWNO 15-09-1997 919971971631 Indian OPEN SEAT

410600593 265713 YAMINI G GANESAN S LAKSHMI G BCNO 30-07-2001 918095612031 Indian OPEN SEAT
410108269 265716 DEEPSHIKA G GANESAN D SAIKUMARI A BCNO 05-01-2001 919884721527 Indian OPEN SEAT
281101115 265731 ABHAY A L B ANILKUMAR LOVELY L R GNNO 02-02-2000 919495520638 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280300713 265734

SAFA 
ABDULLA 
SALAM SALAM K A NISHA BEEGAM T S BCNO 06-01-2001 917591915896 Indian OPEN SEAT

410122039 265736
REBECCA 
SHEILA DOSS DOSS JOHN R MUGHIL DOSS BCNO 09-05-2001 919444440736 Indian OPEN SEAT

311403463 265761
ZAGADE 
SURABHI SHRIPAD ZAGADE PRERANA ZAGADE GNNO 24-08-2001 918828294640 Indian OPEN SEAT

260300179 265764
HARSH 
KUMAR BINOD KUMAR KUMARI REKHA SINHA SCNO 22-02-2001 917352324525 Indian OPEN SEAT

311700559 265778

KAMBLE 
AISHWARYA 
CHANDRAKAN
T CHANDRAKANT SUJATA SCNO 23-06-1999 919156545493 Indian OPEN SEAT

420502686 265798
SIRIMILLA 
RACHANA

SIRIMILLA 
BHASKAR SIRIMILLA JAYASUDHA SCNO 07-08-1999 918328074783 Indian OPEN SEAT

270804076 265805 YUVARAJ M MANJUNATHA NIRMALA BCNO 27-08-2001 919113672007 Indian OPEN SEAT

120400712 265817
GUJJALA 
SAIKUMAR GUJJALA ERAIAH

DEVARAKONDA 
LEELAVATHI STNO 15-10-2000 919989747338 Indian OPEN SEAT

460403539 265823
KRITISHA 
SHINY PAUL

SANJAY KUMAR 
PAUL JYOTI PAUL STNO 02-09-1999 916295894440 Indian OPEN SEAT

300500099 265828 JAYANT SONI DEVESH SONI LATA SONI BCNO 14-02-1999 918989826934 Indian OPEN SEAT

390366546 265845
SANDEEP 
MAHAR

RAKESH KUMAR 
MEENA MOHINI DEVI MEENA STNO 08-06-1999 919571425416 Indian OPEN SEAT

270226516 265850 PALGUNI B M MAHESHA B L LAKSHMI B S GNNO 21-08-2001 919845184522 Indian OPEN SEAT

311018940 265851
DRISHTI 
MANISH ROY MANISH ROY ANJULA ROY GNNO 27-08-2000

408396197340
83 Indian OPEN SEAT

440813163 265855 CHARU SINGH JITENDRA SINGH SMITA SINGH GNNO 18-05-2000 917525958236 Indian OPEN SEAT

200106837 265864 PRACHI SINGH
DEVENDRA PAL 
SINGH ANITA SINGH SCNO 17-09-2002 917827507841 Indian OPEN SEAT

200118489 265885 AFZAL AFSAR ALI HUSAN BANO BCNO 25-01-1998 917827683045 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311521926 265890
SURYAWANSHI 
 DIVYA VIKAS

SURYAWANSHI 
VIKAS SURYAWANSHI ANITA BCNO 09-06-2001 917588737339 Indian OPEN SEAT

200155318 265891
AAKASH 
SHARMA

SOMDUTT 
SHARMA REKHA SHARMA GNNO 21-05-2001 917982050063 Indian OPEN SEAT

270204185 265921
NIKHIL 
SHIVRAJ SHIVARAJAIAH T S MEENASHREE GNNO 22-11-1999 917022121585 Indian OPEN SEAT

200114821 265928 PRACHI MUKESH KUMAR SANTOSH STNO 30-12-1999 919540153990 Indian OPEN SEAT

370100888 265939
AASHIFF 
MOHAMED S

SHAIK EMAM 
JUNOTHI G HABEEB RANI S BCNO 02-05-2001 919629707381 Indian OPEN SEAT

300101457 265940
PURVA 
PANWAR

DINESH KUMAR 
PANWAR SANTOSH PANWAR SCNO 22-02-2000 917987201183 Indian OPEN SEAT

311121725 265949

VINITA 
RAJENDRA 
TIJARE RAJENDRA TIJARE SANGITA TIJARE GNNO 27-07-2000 919422152518 Indian OPEN SEAT

200136223 265963
ANUSHKA 
KAUSHIK VIPIN KAUSHIK RENU KAUSHIK GNNO 03-12-1999 919953893856 Indian OPEN SEAT

410800537 265965
PAVADHARINI 
R RUBESH M HEMA P BCNO 28-03-2002 919543819117 Indian OPEN SEAT

170202664 265971
AMAN 
KUMAR GORE J P GORE ARUNA GORE SCNO 23-10-1999 918839344170 Indian OPEN SEAT

410104823 265972 GAYATHRI A ALAGARSAMY S HEMALATHA R SCNO 25-10-2001 919444235295 Indian OPEN SEAT
410111192 265974 PRAVEENA B BABU S JAYA B SCNO 10-12-1999 919840609138 Indian OPEN SEAT

220700157 265979
HAMMESH 
NIMBARK

CHETANKUMAR 
R NIMBARK JAGRUTIBEN BCNO 30-04-2001 919998973766 Indian OPEN SEAT

150217664 265984 MILAN DWIZ
SANJAY KUMAR 
PASWAN REKHA KUMARI SCNO 07-12-1994 916207885587 Indian OPEN SEAT

310408711 265988
MADALGI 
POOJA SANAJY SANJAY SUNANDA GNNO 16-09-1999 918329887149 Indian OPEN SEAT
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410206873 265997
MAHE BALAJI 
G R GUNASEKARAN G SUMATHI BCNO 27-02-2002 919894048044 Indian OPEN SEAT

311001255 265998

PATHARE 
PRATIKSHA 
GOVIND GOVIND JAYSHREE BCNO 08-02-2001 919890908374 Indian OPEN SEAT

420100009 266003

KONDAPALLI 
VANDANA 
RAO

KONDAPALLI 
MADHUSUDANA 
RAO

KONDAPALLI RADHIKA 
DEVI GNNO 26-02-2001 917093311260 Indian OPEN SEAT

390317010 266013
AKSHAT 
DUBEY ACHAL DUBEY LALITA DUBEY GNNO 12-04-2000 919530400007 Indian OPEN SEAT

120606647 266022
BHUPATHI 
YELMA RANI

BHUPATHI 
PRASAD BABU BHUPATHI ANITHA SCNO 17-12-2001 918712355535 Indian OPEN SEAT

460902638 266028 ROHIT KUNDA
ARUN KUMAR 
KUNDA SUNANDA KUNDA SCNO 19-02-1999 918972409551 Indian OPEN SEAT

460806203 266030 ADRIJA MISRA ANUPAM MISRA NANDITA MISRA GNNO 10-01-2001 919836187365 Indian OPEN SEAT

230207690 266035 ANU KAUSHIK ASHOK KAUSHIK REKHA KAUSHIK GNNO 20-08-1999 919999600944 Indian OPEN SEAT

160111233 266043
PRIDHI 
MAHAJAN RAKESH KUMAR BANDNA GNNO 10-02-2002 919882278373 Indian OPEN SEAT

230205062 266061
NITISH 
SOLANKHI JOGINDER SINGH SUNITA SCNO 08-12-2002 918059970209 Indian OPEN SEAT

160113095 266074
KHUSHPREET 
SINGH SHYAM CHAND SUNITA RANI BCNO 14-10-2002 919416175449 Indian OPEN SEAT

270202654 266108 LAVANYA G RAJA MAHADEVI BCNO 10-11-2000 919448614857 Indian OPEN SEAT

390510734 266125
PRIYA SHALINI 
BARLA

GEORGE 
WILLIAM BARLA

HEMLATA NIRUPAMA 
LAKRA STNO 10-01-2002 919439347408 Indian OPEN SEAT

390510557 266126
DIVYAM 
KEHSRWANI

DINESH 
CHANDRA 
KESHARWANI RAGINI KESHARWANI GNNO 05-09-2000 919521399448 Indian OPEN SEAT
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200152592 266128 PRATHAM

SANJAY ALIAS 
MOHINDER 
KUMAR SIMMI ALIAS SEEMA GNNO 11-11-2001 919215300884 Indian OPEN SEAT

120105604 266131

BHAJANTHRI 
LAKSHMI 
GAYATHRI

BHAJANTHRI 
VENKATA 
RAMANAIAH YADLAPALLI PADMAJA BCNO 15-08-2000 919949434862 Indian OPEN SEAT

230101730 266180
YATHARTH 
CHUGH RAJESH CHUGH ANITA CHUGH GNNO 20-10-2001 919810070898 Indian OPEN SEAT

390323377 266191 ABHINAV
ASHOK KUMAR 
SAFI BINDIA SCNO 05-01-1999 917717770102 Indian OPEN SEAT

260302177 266216
KOMAL 
KUMARI

SACHIDANAND 
PRASAD PRIYANKA PRASAD BCNO 15-01-2000 919931709873 Indian OPEN SEAT

300500307 266224
ANUSH 
MITTAL PAWAN MITTAL PREETI MITTAL EWNO 01-10-2001 919680833930 Indian OPEN SEAT

311118183 266228
ARYAN 
THAKUR M S THAKUR HEMLATA THAKUR SCNO 10-04-2002 918889239137 Indian OPEN SEAT

270607582 266231
SHIVANI 
SWADI MALTESH SWADI NEHA SWADI SCNO 15-11-1999 917411593235 Indian OPEN SEAT

311403245 266232
KHAN ABDUL 
AZIZ ABDUL KHALID SARIFUNNISA GNNO 03-07-1999 919967070639 Indian OPEN SEAT

200114483 266243 SHASHANK
MITHILESH 
KUMAR SHAH SHEELA SHAH STNO 02-12-2000 919654564426 Indian OPEN SEAT

120103319 266249
KARAMTHOT 
RAHUL NAIK

KARAMTHOT 
PANDU NAIK KARAMTHOT LAKSHMI STNO 24-09-2000 919014723131 Indian OPEN SEAT

460102824 266258
SOUREEN 
PANDIT

RAMKRISHNA 
PANDIT SUSMITA PANDIT SCNO 15-08-1999 919332949707 Indian OPEN SEAT

270205036 266262 R ILLAKIYA N RAVINDRAN R GITHANJALI BCNO 10-08-2001 919481789869 Indian OPEN SEAT

310980982 266271

ROYALAWAR 
TUSHAR 
VENKATRAO VENKATRAO ANITA STNO 11-04-2002 917588469983 Indian OPEN SEAT
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380401740 266274
DIVYTA 
SHARMA

BALJINDER 
KUMAR SHARMA RITU SHARMA GNNO 25-02-2001 919815745837 NRI OPEN SEAT

130101467 266275 YORUM AKU YORUM TAPO YORUM YARI STNO 12-11-1998
959176409095
91 Indian OPEN SEAT

110100845 266310 ADITI TIRKEY AMRIT TIRKEY M SHINEY STNO 14-02-2001 919434264856 Indian OPEN SEAT

290100003 266315
HASEENA 
JASMIN M M ABDUL KADER K K MEHARUBAN T I STNO 16-08-2001 919400260068 Indian OPEN SEAT

120603380 266319
VALLURI SRI 
MAHESWARI

VALLURI 
SATYANARAYANA VALLURI PUSHPAA EWNO 29-01-2002 919989854779 Indian OPEN SEAT

280907129 266357

SAHAL 
MOHAMMED 
P A

MUHAMMED 
NISHAD P A HAFSATH P P BCNO 23-03-2001 919846121734 Indian OPEN SEAT

270102197 266361
SPOORTI 
KANABARGI VITTAL MANJULA BCNO 06-01-2001 917353385140 Indian OPEN SEAT

300308810 266368
VANSHITA 
SHAH HEMANT SHAH AARTI SHAH GNNO 01-12-2001 919893821179 Indian OPEN SEAT

311009072 266371 HETSVI DARSHAK JESIKA GNNO 02-01-2002 917021850279 Indian OPEN SEAT

300101072 266388 RAJ LAKSHMI
RAJ BALLABH 
RAM GYANTI DEVI SCNO 20-07-2001 919691511342 Indian OPEN SEAT

120503300 266397
VENNELA 
TADDY RAMANJANEYULU SRIDEVI BCNO 11-12-2000 919490506893 Indian OPEN SEAT

360200066 266404
SHRABANI 
JENA

PRATYUSH 
KUMAR JENA MEENAKSHI JENA GNNO 04-12-2000 919861107751 Indian OPEN SEAT

120506970 266405
BOMMISETTY 
MALLIKA

BOMMISETTY 
VENKATA 
SUBBAIAH

BOMMISETTY 
NARAYANAMMA BCNO 07-04-2001 919666737769 Indian OPEN SEAT

310200706 266415

SHARMA 
VIDHI 
NARENDRA

NARENDRA 
DINDAYAL 
SHARMA

DEEPA NARENDRA 
SHARMA GNNO 03-10-2001 919822227040 Indian OPEN SEAT
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160111696 266428
YASHIKA 
BANSAL NEERAJ BANSAL ANJU BANSAL GNNO 27-11-2000 919855518067 Indian OPEN SEAT

390305739 266430
ANIRUDH 
SNEHI B VISHAL SNEHI ARCHANA SCNO 04-08-2001

183699289318
36 Indian OPEN SEAT

270203808 266444
MALLIKARJUN 
PADATARE LAXMAN LAXMI BCNO 31-07-2000 919148091017 Indian OPEN SEAT

441000828 266470
LAVANYA 
KUMARI

DEVENDRA 
KUMAR USHA RANI BCNO 16-02-2000 919821687770 Indian OPEN SEAT

380500216 266489 PIYA DHAWAN SANJAY DHAWAN SAKSHI DHAWAN GNNO 15-01-2001 919814626250 Indian OPEN SEAT

430100183 266493
DEEPTANU 
SAHA SANJOY SAHA SUSMITA SAHA GNNO 18-06-1999 917005062375 Indian OPEN SEAT

390512734 266497
MUSKAN 
NIRANJAN

SANTOSH 
KUMAR 
NIRANJAN MOHINI NIRANJAN BCNO 06-07-2000 919450366188 Indian OPEN SEAT

150220328 266505 SHIKH SUMAN RAJ KUMAR SAH MUNNI DEVI BCNO 18-05-2000 916202001238 Indian OPEN SEAT

460400236 266510 AYAN BHAKAT
PARASURAM 
BHAKAT BINA BHAKAT SCNO 07-04-2000 917699036904 Indian OPEN SEAT

410123010 266515
P SUNIL 
KUMAR P PATTABI P DHANALAKSHMI BCNO 04-10-2001 918939243133 Indian OPEN SEAT

300102790 266516
MOHD SAAD 
SIDDIQUI

SIDDIQUE 
HUSSAIN NAZNI KHATOON GNNO 06-01-2001 919424486111 Indian OPEN SEAT

280300780 266518
GOURY 
SANTHOSH

SANTHOSHKUMA
R C K

SINDHU 
SANTHOSHKUMAR SCNO 23-05-2001 919947515689 Indian OPEN SEAT

270403704 266522
GAGANDEEP 
V KAMAT VITTALRAO RUKMINI GNNO 12-12-2001 919591539048 Indian OPEN SEAT

410102660 266529 TEJASRI J
JOSEPH MARIA 
ADAIKALAM

LAKSHMI KANTH 
BHARATHI SCNO 15-03-2002 917418823338 Indian OPEN SEAT

230101916 266573
GANESH 
KUMAR CHANDER HASS BIRMA DEVI SCNO 04-08-2001 918448227007 Indian OPEN SEAT
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200115369 266581
MUSKAN 
YADAV

RAJENDRA 
PRASAD YADAV MANJU YADAV BCNO 29-07-2000 918744024054 Indian OPEN SEAT

281109802 266582 ARSHA B BYJU A K RAJAN GEETHAKUMARI B SCNO 07-12-2001 919544724639 Indian OPEN SEAT

220400240 266587
MOHAMMAD 
FURKAN GULAMRASUL SAEEDA EWNO 15-09-2001 919106701250 Indian OPEN SEAT

420502923 266604
PARIKIPANDLA 
 ABHIKRANTH

PARIKIPANDLA 
VENU

PARIKIPANDLA 
SUMALATHA GNNO 06-03-2001 918341932632 Indian OPEN SEAT

390314604 266608
CHESHTA 
BHARGAVA

SUDHIR 
BHARGAVA KAVITA BHARGAVA GNNO 20-08-2000

215494140709
00 Indian OPEN SEAT

120301104 266614

BACHU 
DHRUVANK 
HARSH BACHU DESAIAH BACHU VARA KUMARI SCNO 07-11-2001 917382300479 Indian OPEN SEAT

460800731 266643
SWARUP 
GHOSH

KARTICK 
CHANDRA GHOSH SUNITI GHOSH BCNO 20-09-2000 918348221086 Indian OPEN SEAT

160105900 266645 ADVITA SURENDER ANITA SCNO 21-02-2001 919466609883 Indian OPEN SEAT

270709011 266648
BHAKTI M 
TOLAMATTI

MANOJ 
TOLAMATTI

MEDINI MANOJ 
TOLAMATTI EWNO 23-12-2000 919845641897 Indian OPEN SEAT

440402242 266659 HIYA PRASAD
RAJAT KUMAR 
PRASAD LAKSHMI PRASAD GNNO 09-11-2000 919810593036 Indian OPEN SEAT

220802177 266671
ZAVERI VRAJ 
MANISH MANISH ZAVERI ALPA ZAVERI GNNO 30-11-2001 916359998811 Indian OPEN SEAT

390516593 266687
KM NEHA 
SETH MANEEJAR SETH PARWATI DEVI BCNO 10-10-1994 919636518247 Indian OPEN SEAT

220700863 266712

AHUJA 
JIGNESH 
KAMLESHBHAI KAMLESHBHAI ROSHNIBEN EWNO 10-11-2002 919374814862 Indian OPEN SEAT

270104905 266713
ALTAF 
REHMAN M ABDUL LATHIF M FATHIMA KOUSAR M BCNO 26-05-2001 917619126472 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311800697 266715
MUSKAN 
YADAV SANJAY R YADAV MANISHA YADAV BCNO 31-07-2001 919969205355 Indian OPEN SEAT

420200729 266721
MADDELA 
SOWMYA

MADDELA 
SUDHEER MADDELA VIMALA SCNO 10-11-2000 919542798411 Indian OPEN SEAT

420109134 266724
ROOPSHREE 
BANCHODE B RAJ KUMAR B ROHITA BCNO 08-01-2002 917659092039 Indian OPEN SEAT

220800165 266745
SACHI 
DAMANI RUSKIN DAMANI RUPAL DAMANI GNNO 30-12-2000 917016834575 Indian OPEN SEAT

270805183 266750 ARYAN S SHEKAR S R NAGARATHNA BCNO 28-05-2001 919449270754 Indian OPEN SEAT

200143164 266760 SAGAR KAMRA R K KAMRA MAMTA KAMRA GNNO 21-06-2001 919354174915 Indian OPEN SEAT

460817560 266765
NILLOHIT 
BISWAS SHYAMAL BISWAS DOLY BISWAS SCNO 06-02-2002 918420044758 Indian OPEN SEAT

311680069 266768

SHRUTIKA 
RAJENDRA 
RASKAR

RAJENDRA 
KRISHNARAO 
RASKAR

KAVITA RAJENDRA 
RASKAR BCNO 25-11-1999 918554083525 Indian OPEN SEAT

150227630 266770
ANURAG 
GOPAL MADAN MOHAN RENU KUMARI GNNO 15-01-2001 917903135076 Indian OPEN SEAT

260302144 266796
SAURAV 
KUMAR SAW BHADRU SAW KRANTI DEVI BCNO 02-01-2002 919708947420 Indian OPEN SEAT

270507668 266799 VENKATESH
KUPENDAR 
JADHAV KAVITA SCNO 18-07-2001 919611492742 Indian OPEN SEAT

200138326 266800
RAHUL 
NARANG KAPIL NARANG MEENAKSHI NARANG GNNO 19-02-2001 919711380646 Indian OPEN SEAT

390506692 266817
SHRIJEE 
AGRAWAL

RAKESH 
AGRAWAL ANITA AGRAWAL GNNO 20-11-2001 919425212830 Indian OPEN SEAT

200147870 266844 RAGINI SHAH RAJENDER SHAH ROHINA SHAH GNNO 15-04-2002 919810114596 Indian OPEN SEAT

270221347 266855 RAJATH K
KALYANAPPA S 
UDACHAN SAVITRI K EWNO 07-07-2000 919480125084 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311005838 266867

HIWALE 
KOMAL 
PRAKASH PRAKASH RADHA SCNO 07-01-2000 918655083238 Indian OPEN SEAT

360409494 266877

SUSHREE 
GAYATREE 
KUSUM

GOURANGA 
KUSUM GODABARI TANDIA SCNO 23-09-1999 919438335579 Indian OPEN SEAT

311202680 266883

SURVASE 
PRATIKSHA 
DAMU

SURVASE DAMU 
MOKINDA SUNITA SCNO 28-11-1999 919284190439 Indian OPEN SEAT

270211788 266884
RAKESH S 
HIREMATH

SIDDALINGAYYA 
S HIREMATH VIJAYA S HIREMATH BCNO 26-05-2000 919845073133 Indian OPEN SEAT

420115992 266887 RAJI P P RAVI GUVERA S VEDANAYAKI BCNO 28-05-2000 919652438134 Indian OPEN SEAT

120509985 266892
MOHAMMAD 
ABDULLA

MOHAMMAD 
ABDUL KAREEM ZARINA SULTANA BCNO 14-07-1998 919652386335 Indian OPEN SEAT

410110783 266896 AKASH ROY S
SANKAR KUMAR 
ROY PUTHUL ROY SCNO 06-02-2002 919443412512 Indian OPEN SEAT

150103177 266903 SIDRA RASHID
MOHAMMAD 
HARUN RASID SUMBUL WASFA GNNO 15-02-1999 917302427687 NRI OPEN SEAT

120400262 266922
POTLANNAGA
RI RENUSREE

POTLANNAGARI 
MADHAVA RAO

LAKSHMI GARI NAGA 
LAKSHMI DEVI SCNO 12-06-2001 917893755080 Indian OPEN SEAT

280814281 266952 CHIRAG K SAJESH K SHIMMY V P BCNO 04-04-2000 919387616624 Indian OPEN SEAT

360408844 266954
BISHIKESHAN 
MOHANTY

HARAPRASAD 
MOHANTY SUKANTI MOHANTY BCPH 26-02-2001 917064263831 Indian OPEN SEAT

390318850 266959
ASHUTOSH 
SHARMA

AKHILESH 
SHARMA RAJESH SHARMA EWNO 01-04-2001 919521387756 Indian OPEN SEAT

120510489 266977
AJMEERA 
PRAMEELA

AJMEERA 
NAGESWARA RAO AJMEERA RUPA STNO 22-11-2000 919493577826 Indian OPEN SEAT

390200504 266984 DRISHTI SAHAL MAYUR SAHAL MINAKSHI SAHAL GNNO 18-12-1999 916378888428 Indian OPEN SEAT
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150202069 266991
RANJEET 
KUMAR

VINOD KUMAR 
THAKUR ANITA DEVI STNO 10-08-1999 917739776503 Indian OPEN SEAT

380302194 267009
JASKARAN 
CHAUHAN KAMAL KUMAR KASHMIR KAUR SCNO 26-09-2001 918847205242 Indian OPEN SEAT

311014230 267015

KANAVJE 
SAKSHI 
PRATAP PRATAP PRIYANKA EWNO 14-03-2002 919082368673 Indian OPEN SEAT

200133813 267024
SURAJ 
PRAKASH

JEETENDRA 
KUMAR SINGH RUBY SINGH GNNO 26-07-2001 919811825224 Indian OPEN SEAT

420504872 267027
SIRIPATI 
VISHAL

SIRIPATI 
SRIRAMULU SIRIPATI ELLAMMA SCNO 18-08-1999 919603473050 Indian OPEN SEAT

120516031 267031 KOTTE LAHIRI
KOTTE VENKATA 
SUBBA RAO KOTTE PAVANI GNNO 08-12-2000 919100465118 Indian OPEN SEAT

120611959 267036
GADDAVALAS
A GIRISH

GADDAVALASA 
ATCHUTHA RAO

GADDAVALASA 
TRIVENI BCNO 28-06-2002 919246265195 Indian OPEN SEAT

270700147 267039 KUSUMITA S SHANKARA S K GIRIJA BCNO 09-10-2001 919481171598 Indian OPEN SEAT

230205852 267061
VISHAKHA 
BHARGAV

VIRENDER 
BHARGAV BALA BHARGAV SCNO 18-11-2000 919911442719 Indian OPEN SEAT

410115944 267063 ELAKKIYA A AYYAPPAN N R TAMILSELVI A GNNO 17-09-2000 917871771881 Indian OPEN SEAT

281206505 267092
SNEHA 
PRADHIKSHA P PREM ANAND G NIRAIMATHI C SCNO 03-01-2001 919843599793 Indian OPEN SEAT

410802194 267094
SRRI RANJANI 
P

PANNEER 
SELVAM S PRABAVATHI N BCNO 05-08-2000 919865473231 Indian OPEN SEAT

420133577 267097
KEMSARAM 
SWETHA K RAJKUMAR K AMRUTHA STNO 09-11-2002 919885046976 Indian OPEN SEAT

120606198 267110
ANNEPU 
SRAVANI

ANNEPU 
KRISHNA RAO ANNEPU MEENAKSHI BCNO 04-02-2001 919899145864 Indian OPEN SEAT

281208897 267117
LAKSHMI 
PRIYA B BALAGURUSAMY DEIVAMALA B BCNO 14-10-2000 919750944655 Indian OPEN SEAT
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210103428 267118

SANIYA 
SANJAY SINAI 
NETRAVALKAR

SINAI 
NETRAVALKAR 
SANJAY

SINAI NETRAVALKAR 
SANGITA GNNO 06-01-2001 919823017317 Indian OPEN SEAT

221000133 267128

KWINAL 
KETANBHAI 
PATEL

KETANBHAI 
CHIBUBHAI PATEL

MANISHABEN 
KETANBHAI PATEL BCNO 12-12-2000 919537258457 Indian OPEN SEAT

420129063 267137
MAIDAM 
LIKHITHA

MAIDAM 
BHASKAR MAIDAM MADHAVI BCNO 26-06-2002 919603272472 Indian OPEN SEAT

411403373 267139 SHIVANI P S P SURESH BABU C KALA BCNO 25-07-2001 918870366040 Indian OPEN SEAT

120101601 267140
SHAIK SILAR 
BASHA SHAIK JANI BASHA

SHAIK MOTAD RAFIA 
BEGUM BCNO 31-08-2000 919347648668 Indian OPEN SEAT

270509949 267146 ASHWINI
RAMAYYA 
POOJARI SUNITHA SCNO 02-02-2000 919480627028 Indian OPEN SEAT

270231589 267151 ANUSHREE R RAMESH V LATHA BAI N BCNO 14-10-2000 919449016953 Indian OPEN SEAT

120609409 267156
KURIYAPILLY 
RONIYA SAJY K SAJY JOSEPH K REEJA SAJY EWNO 04-10-2000 919553864068 Indian OPEN SEAT

230101175 267171
HEMANT 
KUMAR

SATVEER 
SHARMA KANTA DEVI EWNO 18-10-2000 918851956240 Indian OPEN SEAT

460818101 267177
SOUMYA 
MONDAL

ASIM KRISHNA 
MONDAL NARAYANI MONDAL GNNO 15-04-1996 919434584050 Indian OPEN SEAT

270242846 267190 SAKSHI G S
SANATH KUMAR 
G K PADMAKSHI P GNNO 26-11-1999 916362052179 Indian OPEN SEAT

410118121 267196
MALAVIKA M 
N

NEDUNCHEZHIYA
N S M GEETHA M SCNO 08-02-2001 919841155974 Indian OPEN SEAT

270809727 267200 SHRINIDHI SRINATH NIRMALA BCNO 04-11-2001 919482112228 Indian OPEN SEAT
411208651 267205 ABINAYA R RAJA BOSE V REVATHI R BCNO 30-09-2001 918940395393 Indian OPEN SEAT

280305429 267211
ANAGHA 
MARY V G

GEORGE JERSON 
V F LITTY P G BCNO 14-09-1999 919061274585 Indian OPEN SEAT

280607791 267220 NAZARIN R NAZARUDEEN REJEELA BEEGAM BCNO 09-02-2000 919446252727 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420104632 267222
SIDRA 
KAUNIAN

MOHAMMED 
IKRAM ANSARI MUBEENA SULTANA BCNO 20-06-2001 917729832591 Indian OPEN SEAT

420124758 267238 HAFSA NOOR MOHD NAYEEM WASEEMA BEGUM BCNO 06-04-2001 919966327596 Indian OPEN SEAT

210101464 267255
NAIK ANKITA 
SHRIKRISHNA

NAIK 
SHRIKRISHNA NAIK ANUJA BCNO 28-06-2000 919823266982 Indian OPEN SEAT

420300031 267262

ANNIMALLA 
HARI 
CHANDANA 
RAO

ANNIMALLA 
KONDAL RAO

ANNIMALLA LALITHA 
SUDHA RANI SCNO 31-10-2000 919963274410 Indian OPEN SEAT

160111163 267266 ARYAN J JOSHI JANESH JOSHI ANSHU JOSHI GNNO 23-04-2000 919418115616 Indian OPEN SEAT

281102184 267267 ANASWAR D A DANASEELAN A ASWATHY M BCNO 16-12-1998 919496735977 Indian OPEN SEAT

200136400 267283
KISHITA 
SONKARIA TILAK SONKARIA ANITA SONKARIA SCNO 21-09-2000 919911579293 Indian OPEN SEAT

410801299 267288 SUJITHA S SHANMUGAM C JEEVA S BCNO 11-07-2001 919655984177 Indian OPEN SEAT

390330284 267300
BHUMIK 
SHARMA

MAHESH KUMAR 
SHARMA SEEMA SHARMA EWNO 23-06-2000 918209588203 Indian OPEN SEAT

420126681 267328
B 
NIREEKSHANA B KRISHNAIAH RUPA ROSE LEENA SCNO 23-03-2000 919493744866 Indian OPEN SEAT

310406517 267329

SHELKE 
VAISHNAVI 
GAJANAN GAJANAN SHOBHA BCNO 12-11-1999 919422942609 Indian OPEN SEAT

311508370 267330

BADKUNDRI 
PRANJALI 
MILIND MILIND PRIYA GNNO 18-05-2001 917057993519 Indian OPEN SEAT

260202409 267342
AKANCHHA 
SINGH ANAND KUMAR KIRAN KUMARI SCNO 02-01-2001 917320041252 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420300873 267346
BOMMAGANI 
SAI LIKITHA

BOMMAGANI 
VENKATESWARA 
RAO

BOMMAGANI VIJAYA 
LAKSHMI BCNO 06-04-2000 916304036168 Indian OPEN SEAT

150204029 267353
HARIOM 
KUMAR SITARAM LOHARA NIRMALA DEVI STNO 28-02-2000 919631303172 Indian OPEN SEAT

410500991 267362 SHEKINA F
FELIX KEISAR 
REVINGTON M PREMA A GNNO 25-03-2001 919789360138 Indian OPEN SEAT

390341695 267365
HIMANSHU 
DHAKAD

RAMPRAKASH 
DHAKAD MANJESH NAGAR BCNO 12-02-2002 919660356255 Indian OPEN SEAT

430100282 267370 SUTAPA DAS
SUBRATA KUMAR 
DAS RUMA DAS SCNO 08-01-2000 919366153894 Indian OPEN SEAT

281208582 267387
CHELSIYA 
MOL ALEX ALEX P SEBASTIAN LISSA ALEX GNNO 29-03-2000 918086342993 Indian OPEN SEAT

390506504 267396
KAVITA 
KHOIWAL

GYAN MAL 
KHATIK TARA SCNO 16-01-2000 916396676315 Indian OPEN SEAT

420104156 267406
MOHAMMED 
ABDUL AHAD

MOHAMMED 
SAMAD ZAREENA BEGUM BCNO 08-11-2002 919849579204 Indian OPEN SEAT

410302405 267409
SARGURURAJ 
E EZHILRAJAN V GEETHA E SCNO 24-11-2001 918667259670 Indian OPEN SEAT

390302806 267411
KIRTI 
GOTHWAL

KAILASH 
CHANDRA MEENA GEETA DEVI MEENA STNO 19-12-2000 919413862090 Indian OPEN SEAT

270701979 267418
MUTTAPPA 
BELLAD BASAPPA MALLAMMA BCNO 09-07-2001 918095796144 Indian OPEN SEAT

460602766 267431
BIDHIGYAN 
MAITY

KISHOR KUMAR 
MAITY BULU MAITY GNNO 14-06-2001 917384991051 Indian OPEN SEAT

270707159 267451 ROOPASVI B A
ANANTHA 
MANJUNATH S

B SUVIDHA 
MANJUNATH GNNO 11-08-2001 919141025207 Indian OPEN SEAT

230208059 267454 DEEPA KUNDU
JAGBANDHU 
KUNDU POLY KUNDU GNNO 19-11-1998 917042317422 Indian OPEN SEAT
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460807291 267456
BARKHA 
SHARMA

RAGHUBIR 
SHARMA GITA DEBI SHARMA SCNO 26-08-1998 919083919298 Indian OPEN SEAT

310502364 267458

PAWAR 
AKANKSHA 
ARUN ARUN ANITA BCNO 27-06-2000 919422862222 Indian OPEN SEAT

420125475 267467
KALLURI 
CHETAN BABU K GANESH BABU K UMA RANI BCNO 14-07-2001 919849217706 Indian OPEN SEAT

360408514 267484

DIPTISHRAEE 
MANAMOHINI 
JENA

KALANDI 
CHARANA JENA JAYANTI JENA SCNO 10-03-2001 919438575790 Indian OPEN SEAT

420133033 267502
S S SUKHI 
JAMADAGNI S G SREENIVAS C K ANITHA EWNO 27-11-2001 919849582975 Indian OPEN SEAT

460402517 267505 MEGHA RANA APURBA RANA RINA RANA EWNO 18-06-2000 917001648841 Indian OPEN SEAT
410604525 267511 AVINESH A ANDISELVAM KRISHNAVENI BCNO 01-02-2002 918825670029 Indian OPEN SEAT

420119470 267512
GOVINDU SAI 
PRASANNA

GOVINDU 
JAGATHAIAH GOVINDU JYOTHI EWNO 19-04-2002 918897284111 Indian OPEN SEAT

270227290 267516
AISHWARYA R 
KUMAR R RAVIKUMAR

TN MANGALA 
GOWRAMMA GNNO 19-09-2001 919901425392 Indian OPEN SEAT

270208749 267521 SHARON S P PRABHAKAR M VEDANAYAGI SELVI D BCNO 21-11-2000 919036705923 Indian OPEN SEAT

140401330 267550
PRAPTI 
KASHYAP NILANJAN DAS SWAPNA DAS SCNO 31-08-2000 919435001845 Indian OPEN SEAT

200149090 267552 DRISHTI JAIN
RAJESH KUMAR 
JAIN RENU JAIN GNNO 18-08-2000 919717302538 Indian OPEN SEAT

280702724 267556
REVATHY 
RAVEENDRAN

K P 
RAVEEDRAKUMA
R LEELA K K SCNO 19-05-1999 919847450084 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311514889 267563

TUSHAR 
HIMMATRAO 
DHAIGUDE

HIMMATRAO 
KISANRAO 
DHAIGUDE

MANISHA 
HIMMATRAO 
DHAIGUDE BCNO 22-12-2000 919421155275 Indian OPEN SEAT

311201744 267566

KEKADE 
PRANAV 
GOPAL GOPAL KAVITA BCNO 21-02-2000 918275759385 Indian OPEN SEAT

160106794 267567
BACCHAN 
SINGH RAJINDER SINGH MEENA DEVI SCNO 26-02-2001 919467416700 Indian OPEN SEAT

410906142 267586
AHAMED 
SHERIF Z ZUBER REHMAN S JAMEELA BCNO 18-04-2001 916369047482 Indian OPEN SEAT

420106422 267600
SIDRAH 
MAHEEN

MOHAMMED 
AJAZ KHALID SABEEHA AKHTAR BCNO 01-01-2000 919885010185 Indian OPEN SEAT

390510184 267607 BATUL KAGDI
KEZAR HUSSAIN 
KAGDI TASNIM KAGDI GNNO 17-12-2001 918302136949 Indian OPEN SEAT

200102284 267611
TANMAY 
MUKHERJEE

TUHIN KANTI 
MUKHERJEE KRISHNA MUKHERJEE GNNO 09-02-2002 919818906352 Indian OPEN SEAT

280806586 267657
JENNIFER ANN 
THOMAS JENU THOMAS BINCY M PHILIP GNNO 21-05-2001 919486897660 Indian OPEN SEAT

400100620 267668
PRATISHTHA 
CHOUDHARY

SHAKTI SINGH 
CHOUDHARY SABITA CHOUDHARY GNNO 16-01-2001 919800013330 Indian OPEN SEAT

411100429 267679
NIHARA 
THABASUM F FAYAZ I SHAMEEM F BCNO 09-03-2001 919884153786 Indian OPEN SEAT

281210946 267701 GAYA P PRASANNAN J JALLY C A BCNO 09-02-2001 919961045138 Indian OPEN SEAT

120505728 267707 SHAIK AYESHA SHAIK KHASIM SHAIK GULZARBEGUM BCNO 11-02-2001 919848339262 Indian OPEN SEAT

460807761 267708
ESHA 
ADHIKARY

HARIDAS 
ADHIKARY ANCHALA ADHIKARY SCNO 04-07-2001 919051939716 Indian OPEN SEAT

440804062 267723
PAYAL 
SINGHWAL

PRAMOD KUMAR 
SINGHWAL SEEMA RANI SCNO 06-02-2000 919415759141 Indian OPEN SEAT
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460400248 267730
ANANYA 
GHOSE

DEBABRATA 
GHOSE ARCHANA GHOSE GNNO 20-11-2000 917430996694 Indian OPEN SEAT

440902780 267740 NIYATI SINGH VINESH KUMAR GEETA DEVI SCNO 04-01-2001 918630027958 Indian OPEN SEAT

311113683 267742

KHUSHBOO 
RAMESH 
KUMBHARE

RAMESH 
KUMBHARE SHOBHA KUMBHARE GNNO 22-09-1999 919860033217 Indian OPEN SEAT

280705376 267752
HARITHA S 
PRAKASH PRAKASHAN K J SOBHA KUMARI N BCNO 25-08-2000 919744440739 Indian OPEN SEAT

280405800 267760
ADHARSH M 
KRISHNA RAMESHAN P P RATHI MANI M EWNO 19-10-2000 919526932619 Indian OPEN SEAT

411002101 267767 SURUTHIKA VR VENKATRAMANI J RAJESWARI V BCNO 17-08-2001 917904465821 Indian OPEN SEAT

280609179 267796 LEKSHMI S
THULASEEDHARA
N J SARITHA B SCNO 21-03-1999 919387126242 Indian OPEN SEAT

270228335 267797
JANE 
ADRIANAA E

EDWIN 
PRABHAKAR

CATHERINE 
PRABHAKAR BCNO 21-11-2001 919972865361 Indian OPEN SEAT

460810566 267799

CHANDRA 
PRABHA 
GHOSH JAYANTA GHOSH SUNITA GHOSH EWNO 01-01-2001 919647270862 Indian OPEN SEAT

230104149 267807 SHIVANI
MAHENDER 
SINGH GAJNA SCNO 10-01-2000 919315755001 Indian OPEN SEAT

460102931 267809 SOBHAN HIRA GOPIRAJ HIRA DIPTI HIRA SCNO 22-12-1998 917584085679 Indian OPEN SEAT

311701179 267810

DHUMAL 
NEHA 
CHANDRAKAN
T

CHANDRAKANT 
HANAMANT 
DHUMAL JYOTI BCNO 19-11-1998 918459830051 Indian OPEN SEAT

411202939 267822
SABARI BALAJI 
R RAJANGAM B INDRA P BCNO 17-12-2001 919159043029 Indian OPEN SEAT

380400224 267824
PRANSHU 
AGGARWAL VIKAS AGGARWAL PANNA AGGARWAL GNNO 26-01-2000 919781161455 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311401910 267840
SREEMAYA 
SATHYADAS SATHYADAS SUNDHU BCNO 07-08-2000 919821366417 Indian OPEN SEAT

280102054 267846 SUKRUTHY OMANAKUTTAN RAJESWARY SCNO 18-12-2000 918593930775 Indian OPEN SEAT

390506666 267849
SAPNA 
KUMARI SURESH CHAND SUBHITA DEVI SCNO 14-10-1997 917411918359 Indian OPEN SEAT

390300186 267865
ROSHAN 
KUMAVAT

TARACHAND 
KUMAVAT SANTRA KUMAVAT BCNO 10-11-1998 918652234054 Indian OPEN SEAT

410116945 267869 K S SUBASRI
K N SURESH 
RAJAH V PADMAVATHI BCNO 04-10-2001 919962691212 Indian OPEN SEAT

440206250 267875
SHIVANSHI 
SRIVASTAVA

MANOJ KUMAR 
SRIVASTAVA

SANGEETA 
SRIVASTAVA GNNO 06-07-2000 919415292987 Indian OPEN SEAT

441000076 267876
VANSHIKA 
RANA SANDEEP RANA ANJU RANA GNNO 03-03-2001 919971578388 Indian OPEN SEAT

311509558 267877
VAGISHA 
PRAKASH

HRADAYA 
PRAKASH PUSHPA PRAKASH SCNO 17-10-2000 919325731144 Indian OPEN SEAT

220101562 267901
BRAHMBHATT 
SHIVEN AKHIL AKHIL TEJAL GNNO 30-09-2001 919327038777 Indian OPEN SEAT

270241864 267919
PRAHALAD 
NAIK H HIRU NAIK SAVITHA BAI SCNO 25-12-2000 919900754636 Indian OPEN SEAT

270217381 267936 S HARSHITHA SATISH R SASIKALA M STNO 02-04-2000 917892875125 Indian OPEN SEAT

270400448 267937
ANUSHA S 
PATIL

SHANKARAGOUD
A UMADEVI BCNO 29-12-2000 919916844682 Indian OPEN SEAT

280700401 267956
HANNAH 
MARIAM BINU BINU POTHEN PREETHA BINU GNNO 16-10-2001 919745320576 Indian OPEN SEAT

380201308 267964 AKSHI GROVER
KAPIL RAJ 
GROVER MONIKA GROVER GNNO 26-06-2001 918872992248 Indian OPEN SEAT

270228772 267966 SRUSTI S JOSHI SRIDHAR S JOSHI SAPNA S JOSHI EWNO 25-08-2001 919845367041 Indian OPEN SEAT
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410108195 267971
SUPRAJA 
SRIKANTH

SRIKANTH S 
VALUTHUR JAYANTHI SRIKANTH GNNO 07-03-2002 919840713987 NRI OPEN SEAT

390502397 267979
PRIYADARSHNI 
 KANWAR KUSHAL SINGH PROMOD KANWAR GNNO 12-05-2002 918290436511 Indian OPEN SEAT

310912665 267980

PETKAR 
SHRUTI 
PRAVIN PRAVIN SAVITA BCNO 23-09-1999 919730535228 Indian OPEN SEAT

160115903 267983 NITISHA GARG SURINDER GARG SARIKA GARG EWNO 25-03-2000 918814907789 Indian OPEN SEAT

200125635 267993
SAUMYA 
AGRAWAL VINEET AGRAWAL TANUJA AGRAWAL GNNO 06-01-2001 919810234491 Indian OPEN SEAT

270231695 267997 GREESHMA K KANTHARAJU KB GAYATHRI BCNO 26-10-2001 919740182176 Indian OPEN SEAT

140212909 268002
SNEHA 
SINGHA

ANIL KUMAR 
SINGHA

YOGMANI KUMARI 
SINGHA GNNO 18-09-2000 916003585141 Indian OPEN SEAT

280106206 268008 J DISHITHA S R PILLAI JAYA GNNO 01-04-2000 918547288958 Indian OPEN SEAT

270206244 268019 TULSI RAJU V
VENKATESH RAJU 
LN VIJAYALAKSHMI R BCNO 18-10-2001 919901066937 Indian OPEN SEAT

240202487 268025
RAJAT 
DHIMAN MEL RAJ DHIMAN RINKA DEVI SCNO 29-10-1999 917833088123 Indian OPEN SEAT

370107099 268027 KANIMOZHY R RAVICOUMAR SACINILA BCNO 31-08-2001 919443744379 Indian OPEN SEAT

210104158 268030

SURLIKAR 
SAIDNYA 
SADANAND

SURLIKAR 
SADANAND SURLIKAR SHEETAL BCNO 05-01-2000 918999293969 Indian OPEN SEAT

200136678 268031 RAVI KUMAR BAJRANG DASS SANTOSH DEVI BCNO 21-07-2000 917982703517 Indian OPEN SEAT

160108499 268042
LALITYA 
RANGRAY

SHIV KUMAR 
RANGRAY RANJANA RANGRAY SCNO 15-07-2001 919467814589 Indian OPEN SEAT

220106619 268047

CHAUHAN 
DARSHITA 
MAHESHBHAI

CHAUHAN 
MAHESHBHAI 
BACHUBHAI

CHAUHAN 
CHAMPABEN 
MAHESHBHAI SCNO 02-10-2001 919825886976 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420302895 268057
NANDRU 
NIKHITHA

NANDRU BABU 
RAO ARUNA KUMARI SCNO 04-12-2000 919110329393 Indian OPEN SEAT

410603753 268100 AKASH S SARAVANAN N SASI REGHA S BCNO 24-06-2002 919789305250 Indian OPEN SEAT
390405412 268104 MANISH JAGDISH MANJU BCNO 08-07-2000 919413682694 Indian OPEN SEAT

390362935 268116 RAJAT KUMAR PRITAM SINGH CHANCHAL KUMARI BCNO 18-05-2000 919828155361 Indian OPEN SEAT

460813368 268125
ANKITA 
BHANJA

SHANKAR 
KUMAR BHANJA KABITA BHANJA SCNO 25-12-2000 919434417336 Indian OPEN SEAT

280602336 268133 GOPIKA B S
SUKUMARAN 
NAIR V BIJI A R GNNO 27-11-2000 919747252034 Indian OPEN SEAT

420122669 268212

MACHAVARAP
U VENKAT 
KARTHIK

MACHAVARAPU 
RAMADOSS

DARSI 
RAMALAKSHMAMMA BCNO 07-08-1999 919949992340 Indian OPEN SEAT

311400701 268223
POLE SNEHAL 
NITIN NITIN NUTAN SCNO 29-04-2001 919822603526 Indian OPEN SEAT

380302543 268226 PULKIT SINGH HARGOPAL LAL NIRMAL SCNO 22-04-2001 916280063478 Indian OPEN SEAT

411003629 268229
SRIPRIYADHAR
SHINI C S

CHANDRA 
MOHAN B SUMATHI C SCNO 08-03-2002 916383938452 Indian OPEN SEAT

440905249 268233
WARISHA 
NAAZ RIZWAN AHMAD NAIM JAHAN BCNO 18-03-2001 919837578541 Indian OPEN SEAT

380201910 268238
HARDEEP 
SINGH PALA SINGH RANI SCNO 01-06-1998

241186966924
11 Indian OPEN SEAT

360412023 268241
JAYASHREE 
DAS NIRANJAN DAS JAYANTILATA DAS GNNO 03-06-1999 916371732110 Indian OPEN SEAT

270239685 268284
SABA 
SAMREEN

MOHAMMED 
AYUB UMME APSA BCNO 24-05-2001 918147316058 Indian OPEN SEAT

390105247 268291
BHARAT 
MEENA

SAMPAT RAJ 
MEENA LALTA BAI STNO 12-03-1999 917742714966 Indian OPEN SEAT
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220103231 268293

ENGINEER 
PRACHI 
GAURAVBHAI GAURAVBHAI FALGUNI SCNO 02-06-2001 919427075634 Indian OPEN SEAT

280709970 268294
JOSH SUNNY 
JOSEPH SUNNY JOSEPH ALICE JOSEPH GNNO 22-06-2000 919188585107 Indian OPEN SEAT

220406084 268302

ACHARYA 
SHRADDHA 
RAJESHKUMAR

ACHARYA 
RAJESHKUMAR 
KALABHAI

ACHARYA SAVITABEN 
RAJESHKUMAR SCNO 06-05-2002 919428221344 Indian OPEN SEAT

200125623 268316
ARUNIMA 
PUNJABI

ASHWANI 
PUNJABI JYOTI TIKOO GNNO 11-08-2001 919818205094 Indian OPEN SEAT

230103298 268341
AKASH 
SHARMA VIJAY KUMAR USHA RANI GNNO 15-01-2002 919899339212 Indian OPEN SEAT

380401205 268347 SIMRAN MUNISH KUMAR POOJA EWNO 06-11-2000 918054380576 Indian OPEN SEAT
160113260 268376 PINKU VIRBHAN VEENA RANI SCNO 12-12-1997 919416256929 Indian OPEN SEAT

460809400 268396
RUDRAKSH 
BASU DEBJIT BASU SONALI BASU GNNO 17-01-2001 919230533037 Indian OPEN SEAT

390344475 268406
BALRAM 
BHADUKA

KHEMRAJ 
BHADUKA RAJBALA EWNO 12-03-2001 919928905776 Indian OPEN SEAT

281103655 268408 SRUTHY SUNIL SUNIL S S JAYASREE S R GNNO 12-10-2000 919447583971 Indian OPEN SEAT

150232620 268410
ADITTI 
KUMARI

SIKENDAR 
PRASAD MANDAL GEETA DEVI STNO 12-07-2001 918226909165 Indian OPEN SEAT

170105513 268438

RAHUL 
KUMAR 
PAINKRA

ANIL KUMAR 
PAINKRA GAYATREE STNO 02-09-1997 918085920293 Indian OPEN SEAT

360505164 268439
GEETANJALI 
TUDU

SAMAI CHARAN 
TUDU BABITA TUDU STNO 01-05-2000 919437038152 Indian OPEN SEAT
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410607454 268453 YAZHINI G
GOPALAKRISHNA
N K BOOMADEVI R BCNO 21-07-2002 919791837969 Indian OPEN SEAT

120507266 268457
KUMBHA 
HARI PRIYA

KUMBHA VENU 
GOPALA RAO KUMBHA PADMA SRI STNO 15-10-2000 918328398655 Indian OPEN SEAT

410911104 268460 POOJASREE K J KATHIRESAN K JAYA P BCNO 25-07-2000 919750299719 Indian OPEN SEAT

120300959 268470
SEELLA 
ANKITHA

SEELLA 
RAMANAIAH SEELLA POLAMMA BCNO 30-04-1999 919491710931 Indian OPEN SEAT

170203779 268476
MADHULIKA 
PUSAM

KAMAL SINGH 
PUSAM SHAILENDRA PUSAM STNO 17-06-1997 919425251640 Indian OPEN SEAT

311207679 268477

NAIK 
KUMUDINI 
BABURAO BABURAO ASHA STNO 31-08-2001 919112897299 Indian OPEN SEAT

120603833 268486
CHINTAPALLI 
PARIMALA

CHINTAPALLI 
ALEXANDER

CHINTAPALLI SATYA 
VENI SCNO 06-01-2001 919951547710 Indian OPEN SEAT

420118785 268496
SADHANA 
TAPILA RAVINDRA TAPILA

BHAGYALAKSHMI 
TAPILA SCNO 06-12-2000 919393318189 Indian OPEN SEAT

280308266 268497 ADWAITHA G GIRISHKUMAR G PRAMEELA ND STNO 16-09-1999 919447813776 Indian OPEN SEAT

270234591 268501
SHIVADHRUTH
I V VENKATESH G HEMA NAYAK C STNO 24-05-2000 919844594600 Indian OPEN SEAT

120406207 268505

THIRUTTANI 
BHUVANESWA
RI T YADAGIRI RAO T SRIDEVI SCNO 13-01-2001 919490686753 Indian OPEN SEAT

230100865 268512 DEEPIKA R M R MURUGESAN A NIRMALA SCNO 22-07-1999 919958827979 Indian OPEN SEAT

311101426 268513
SAKSHI 
NAYAN THOTE NAYAN SUNITA BCNO 23-03-2001 918975174353 Indian OPEN SEAT

420110033 268517
S ZEBA 
FATHIMA S AKBER BASHA MANIYAR JABEEN BCNO 12-03-2001 919030475195 Indian OPEN SEAT

360502415 268521 ADYASHA PANI
SUDHI RANJAN 
PANI BASANTI MISHRA GNNO 14-11-2000 918895471729 Indian OPEN SEAT
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411204991 268524
SHANMUGA 
PRIYA R S RATHINAM R PALANIYAMMAL SCNO 17-01-2001 919715626095 Indian OPEN SEAT

270106327 268530
MITALI P 
JAMAKHANDI PARISANATH GEETHA SCNO 27-06-1999 919686887615 Indian OPEN SEAT

420115470 268536
DURGAM RAJ 
KUMAR RAYALINGU KALAVATHI SCNO 04-08-1999 918555953368 Indian OPEN SEAT

411400773 268547 KARTHIGA A R RAMESH A N RAJATHILAGAM D BCNO 15-05-2002 917845351075 Indian OPEN SEAT

230104044 268553
SHIVAM 
CHAUDHARY RAM PRAKASH UMA RANI BCNO 30-10-2001 917982739810 Indian OPEN SEAT

120603375 268565
NUNA 
SIDDHARTHA

NUNA 
KRISHNARAO NUNA LAXMI SCNO 04-01-2000 919337281230 Indian OPEN SEAT

200110485 268566 RAM SHARAN DHRUV PRASAD SHUSHILA DEVI BCNO 08-03-2000 918696754522 Indian OPEN SEAT

311206463 268575

SITALE 
SUDARSHAN 
MAROTI MAROTI USHATAI SCNO 25-03-1999 919545478639 Indian OPEN SEAT

120600840 268581

VELUGUBANTL
A CHANDINI 
DEVI

VELUGUBANTLA 
VEERA VENKATA 
SATYANARAYANA

VELUGUBANTLA 
RAJESWARI GNNO 20-11-1999 919848313355 Indian OPEN SEAT

390101029 268589
SOUMYA 
BAGDI

DEEPCHAND 
BAGDI ANITA BAGDI STNO 06-01-2002 919602646592 Indian OPEN SEAT

120517090 268595
MADINENI 
BHAVYA SREE

MADINENI 
RAMBABU

MADINENI LILLY 
PUSHPA EWNO 30-10-1999 918074977076 Indian OPEN SEAT

410911752 268606 NANCY M MESHAK M RAJAMANI M BCNO 08-02-2000 919629129592 Indian OPEN SEAT

440300449 268614
KANU 
CHAUDHARY

DHIRENDRA 
CHAUDHARY KAVITA CHAUDHARY GNNO 28-06-2000 918077391019 Indian OPEN SEAT
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410607532 268616 RAHULKHAN K KANDEEPAN M RADHA K BCNO 09-03-2001 919626034895 Indian OPEN SEAT

420301901 268621

JARPULA 
LAXMI SAI 
PRASANNA

JARPULA CHINA 
BALAJI JARPULA NEELIMA STNO 07-10-1999 918008030748 Indian OPEN SEAT

411003603 268626
KASI VISHNU 
RAJ N NATARAJAN R DHAMAYANTHI K BCNO 14-05-2001 917092695725 Indian OPEN SEAT

311514500 268628 JYOTI KUMARI AJAY PRASAD PINKI PRASAD BCNO 16-02-2001 919654188044 Indian OPEN SEAT

410112723 268636
MERCY 
SALOMI S SUBBURAJA M ESTHERRANI P BCNO 22-02-2001 919840345682 Indian OPEN SEAT

281210270 268641
ARCHANA 
SHAJI SHAJI V T LILLY K SCNO 23-07-2001 919447995354 Indian OPEN SEAT

420111690 268642
VANGALA 
BHAVYA SRI

VANGALA 
PRABHAKAR 
CHARY VANGALA ROJA RANI BCNO 13-04-2001 919100725214 Indian OPEN SEAT

410203190 268652 ABHINAYA R RAMESH B EZHILARASI N BCNO 04-03-2001 918220789159 Indian OPEN SEAT

240200958 268659
PANKAJ 
THAKUR PREM CHAND SHYAMA DEVI EWNO 22-10-1999 918219873244 Indian OPEN SEAT

280606581 268660 DARSHANA D S DAYANANDAN K SHEELA KUMARI P SCNO 07-09-2000 919946059783 Indian OPEN SEAT

270302476 268663
APOORWA 
PAWAR P

PRAKASH KUMAR 
A RAJASHREE BCNO 14-08-2000 919449250627 Indian OPEN SEAT

200144170 268677
NITIN 
CHAUHAN POHAP SINGH RADHA DEVI EWNO 04-10-1996 919755671081 Indian OPEN SEAT

420114469 268679 SAKSHI SINGH SARDAR SINGH HARISH KUMARI BCNO 03-09-2001 919912613615 Indian OPEN SEAT

390510768 268683
KHYATI SINGH 
GOTHWAL SURENDRA SINGH SAVITA SCNO 28-09-2001 919950032535 Indian OPEN SEAT

280103536 268693 NANDANA G SADANANDAN K GANGADEVI K SCNO 05-11-2000 919447960147 Indian OPEN SEAT
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410114863 268694
K VAISHNAVI 
HARI RAJ K HARI RAJ SARITA NAIDU BCNO 25-05-2001 919840957688 Indian OPEN SEAT

390510801 268709
RAIZANWAL 
NIMAL

MAHENDRA 
KUMAR NIMAL SAROJ NIMAL SCNO 23-11-2000 918078699199 Indian OPEN SEAT

410916078 268714
INDHU PRIYA 
N NAGARAJAN N GEETHA N BCNO 02-04-2002 919944488763 Indian OPEN SEAT

120602882 268730
BODDAPADU 
VIDYASAGAR

BODDAPADU 
RAMAYYA

BODDAPADU 
NAGARATNAM STNO 04-05-2000 919618524909 Indian OPEN SEAT

460817191 268756
DIPANWITA 
SAHA

DILIP KUMAR 
SAHA TAPASI ROY SAHA SCNO 10-11-1999 918617541205 Indian OPEN SEAT

150200578 268763
AASHISH 
KUMARI SAH

JAYKISHOR 
PRASAD SAH BINA DEVI BCNO 10-11-1999

644570706864
45 Indian OPEN SEAT

200131066 268776
MUSKAN 
CHAUHAN BIJENDER MEENA SCNO 26-12-1999 919518669351 Indian OPEN SEAT

280107455 268795 NIDHI NINAN
MANAKALATHIL 
MATHEN NINAN BINY MATHEW NINAN GNNO 19-12-1999 918113964164 Indian OPEN SEAT

200110026 268804 POOJA MEENA
SOHAN LAL 
MEENA MURLI DEVI STNO 16-06-1999 919711666861 Indian OPEN SEAT

390603489 268809
AAROHI 
GANDHARVA

LALIT 
GANDHARVA DURGA GANDHARVA SCNO 01-01-2001 919024468560 Indian OPEN SEAT

390504192 268815
UTPREKSHA 
JAISWAL RAVI JAISWAL KANCHAN JAISWAL BCNO 30-05-1999 917379115534 Indian OPEN SEAT

390302036 268821 KAMAL SINGH JAI SINGH VEENA SCNO 03-06-2000 917015381561 Indian OPEN SEAT

270507360 268822
VUTKOOR 
POOJA V DEEPAK B RAMADEVI BCNO 12-11-2001 919481331179 Indian OPEN SEAT
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210102052 268831

WANDZIA 
VALENCIA 
GONSALVES

WILSON 
ANDREW XAVIER 
GONSALVES

BRIGIDA PERPETUA 
GONSALVES GNNO 31-03-2001 917744840131 Indian OPEN SEAT

420105910 268835 VANIGE AKASH
VANIGE 
SHARANAPPA VANIGE LALITHA BCNO 10-06-1999 919542749415 Indian OPEN SEAT

450105384 268850
AKSHITA 
KANDARI

SHER SINGH 
KANDARI ANITA KANDARI STNO 03-07-1998 918979102702 Indian OPEN SEAT

270701521 268870
KARTHIK 
GURURAJ NAIK GURURAJ GEETA SCNO 09-07-2001 919353889121 Indian OPEN SEAT

220900150 268871 URJA PATEL
DHARMENDRAKU
MAR VANDANABEN GNNO 14-08-2001 919427358439 Indian OPEN SEAT

410400129 268880 GOKUL M MURUGAN N ANJALIDEVI M SCNO 15-11-1999 919944979770 Indian OPEN SEAT

370105354 268900 DIVIYA SREE S
SUNDARAVADIVE
L T C KRISHNAKUMARI P BCNO 04-09-2001 918754019397 Indian OPEN SEAT

410112162 268904 GIA SHREE ANANDA KUMAR PRAMILA SCNO 28-08-1999 917338772900 Indian OPEN SEAT

420115385 268908

MOHAMMED 
ADNAN 
ARAFATH MD LIYAKATH ALI MAHMOODABANU BCNO 28-07-2000 919885178678 Indian OPEN SEAT

410103171 268912 MONISH G S SIDDESH RAM K S VIDYA BAI B BCNO 10-11-2001 919500002095 Indian OPEN SEAT

450203174 268913
GAURAV 
VISWAS

KRISHNAPAD 
VISWAS GEETA VISWAS GNNO 25-10-1996 917078168933 Indian OPEN SEAT

200104804 268917
KARTIK 
CHAUDHARY MANOHAR LAL MEENA SCNO 05-02-2001 919917968383 Indian OPEN SEAT

280100902 268921
AUGUSTINE 
JOB JOB MATHEW SOPHI JOB GNNO 26-09-2001 919349387194 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120101993 268932

BIRUDULA 
SAGARA 
SANDHYA 
RANI

BIRUDULA 
AHARON BIRUDULA SOWJANYA SCNO 10-08-2001 919010035060 Indian OPEN SEAT

200148881 268933
RATAN 
KUMAR

CHHOTE LAL 
KESARI SHARDA DEVI BCNO 15-01-1995 918700726873 Indian OPEN SEAT

270807539 268937
VYSHNAVI 
SHEKHAR B S SOMASHEKHAR D PAVITHRA M R BCNO 28-07-2001 919980051469 Indian OPEN SEAT

270201872 268940
MOHAMMED 
HAMDAN

ABDUL KHADEER 
JABBAR HURMATH BANO BCNO 11-05-2000 917259789108 Indian OPEN SEAT

281200044 268945
ASWATHY S 
ANIL KUMAR ANIL KUMAR SREELATHA BCNO 03-05-2000 919747950831 Indian OPEN SEAT

280100790 268951
JOSEPH 
ANTONY

SEBASTIAN 
VARGHESE JANSAMMA THOMAS BCNO 03-11-1997 919446150840 Indian OPEN SEAT

270236504 268956
THIMMAGALL
A MONISH T VEMANARI T GIRIJAMMA SCNO 19-08-2002 919989173398 Indian OPEN SEAT

200150412 268967
RANJANA 
SHARMA

GAUTAM 
SHARMA MANJU SHARMA BCNO 20-11-1999 919891572918 Indian OPEN SEAT

270507338 268974 SHRAVANTEE
SHASHISHEKHAR 
REDDY

SEEMA 
SHASHISHEKHAR 
REDDY GNNO 29-09-2001

196194486519
61 Indian OPEN SEAT

280402461 268985 HAJARA K T ABDUL KADER K P

ZUHARABI 
KOLAMKANDYTHODUV
AYIL BCNO 19-03-2000 918714537948 Indian OPEN SEAT

120302325 268989
MUTLURU 
DHANYASREE

MUTLURU 
SREEHARI

MUTLURU 
GEETHARANI SCNO 26-02-2001 919808272289 Indian OPEN SEAT

120501885 269010
BODIGUTLA 
ANUSHA B NARASIMHULU B SREEDEVI BCNO 11-11-2000

116686885644
61 Indian OPEN SEAT

281113962 269039 ARYA J R RAJENDRAN G JAYASREE R S SCNO 25-08-1999 918547891997 Indian OPEN SEAT

221000679 269043
SIDDHANT 
SONWANE

RAVINDRABHAI 
SONWANE

CHHAYABEN 
SONWANE SCNO 31-01-2001 919725894755 Indian OPEN SEAT
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240202088 269058
KUNZANG 
DECHEN SHER SINGH DIKIT ZANGMO STNO 01-08-1999 918988122391 Indian OPEN SEAT

311802707 269063
SHRAVANI 
GUNJI SRINIVAS GUNJI PADMA GUNJI BCNO 17-04-2000 917758891772 Indian OPEN SEAT

150203478 269065
AASTHA 
RANJAN RAJEEV RANJAN SARITA RANJAN BCNO 19-12-2000 919431434015 Indian OPEN SEAT

460901433 269067
SWATI 
MANDAL

PRADIP KUMAR 
MANDAL NIYOTI MANDAL SCNO 17-11-1999 917076062881 Indian OPEN SEAT

281111704 269072

KEERTHANA 
MADHUSOOD
ANAN

MADHUSOODAN
AN R SINI SOMANATH GNNO 11-05-2000 918606433773 Indian OPEN SEAT

270206747 269079 PRANAV RAO GURURAJ RAO PREETHI RAO GNNO 03-11-2000 919845226028 Indian OPEN SEAT

311214704 269082

ARYA 
BHALCHANDR
A CHUDIWALE BHALCHANDRA BHARTI EWNO 08-07-2000 918600024688 Indian OPEN SEAT

300107903 269086 RIVI NAMDEO VIVEK NAMDEO RITU NAMDEO GNNO 15-01-2000 919425425800 Indian OPEN SEAT

420102211 269087

MUHAMMAD 
AFNAAN 
HABEEB

KHAJA 
SHAYEEBUDDIN 
AFZAL ARSHIA SULTANA BCNO 15-08-2001 918790713012 Indian OPEN SEAT

420121782 269093
S MURALI 
BABU S THIRUPATHAIAH K SUJATHA SCNO 19-08-2000 918179476950 Indian OPEN SEAT

120515208 269094
GUMMADI 
CHARISHMA

GUMMADI SYAM 
KUMAR

GUMMADI ARUNA 
KUMARI SCNO 17-02-2002 916304927257 Indian OPEN SEAT

220105101 269095

PATEL RUTU 
NARESHKUMA
R

NARESHKUMAR 
R PATEL ELA N PATEL EWNO 20-09-2001 918141559824 Indian OPEN SEAT

410122833 269098
NIVEDHITHA 
M

MURALIDHARAN 
G VISWA PRIYA M BCNO 10-01-2001 919941908899 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120400741 269121 SYED NAGMA
SYED ABDUL 
AHAD SYED MEHRUNNISA EWNO 01-03-1997 919959312474 Indian OPEN SEAT

280902439 269127
AMINA 
FAREEZA V P MOHAMMED V P FATHIMA NISHATH P M BCNO 18-09-1999 919961287697 Indian OPEN SEAT

411404419 269131 JANANI H D
HARIHARA 
SUDHAN S DURGA DEVI H BCNO 03-05-2001 919994330701 Indian OPEN SEAT

380100542 269136
GAGANDEEP 
KAUR PARAMJIT SINGH DALJIT KAUR BCNO 23-03-2001 917009386775 Indian OPEN SEAT

120106604 269138

KASARANENI 
JASWANTH 
NAGA NIKHIL

KASARANENI 
VEERA VENKATA 
NAGA MURALI

KASARANENI 
SWARAJYA LAKSHMI GNNO 03-11-2000 918897456579 Indian OPEN SEAT

420137132 269153
AMGOTH 
VIDYARANI

AMGOTH 
GOVINDRAO AMGOTH DEVIKA BAI STNO 08-09-2000 918106868424 Indian OPEN SEAT

140102321 269155
TEJASWINI 
VASHISTHA DINESH SHARMA SEEMA SHARMA EWNO 04-04-1999 919401089442 Indian OPEN SEAT

270702016 269169 SANJANA M P
R PUTTASWAMY 
GOWDA MAMATHA B M BCNO 22-01-2002 919731901646 Indian OPEN SEAT

390511235 269182
MANISHA 
KESHRI GANESH PRASAD URMILA KUMARI BCNO 08-02-2000 919771216127 Indian OPEN SEAT

420400344 269185
GELLA 
GREESHMA

GELLA 
BHADRAIAH GELLA ARUNA BCNO 03-12-2000 919966046659 Indian OPEN SEAT

440903553 269209

IQRA 
PARVEEN 
ANSARI

VASLUDDIN 
ANSARI KHARUNNISHA BCNO 02-01-2002 919219217860 Indian OPEN SEAT

170311211 269219
NAMAN 
DEWANGAN

PAWAN KUMAR 
DEWANGAN KESHAR DEWANGAN BCNO 29-08-1998 919753418340 Indian OPEN SEAT

450101770 269220
TANISHKA 
SAINI

SANJEEV KUMAR 
SAINI ANJU SAINI BCNO 07-08-2000 919410504369 Indian OPEN SEAT
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220902737 269222

SAWANT 
ASHISHKUMAR 
 
GANGAPRASA
D

GANGAPRASAD 
BAIRWA SHANTI DEVI SCNO 05-09-2000 919601573533 Indian OPEN SEAT

281002147 269243 NANDANA S SUNDAR RAJ K NIVI S BCNO 10-05-2001 919447392212 Indian OPEN SEAT

390332614 269244
MOHIT 
KUMAR GAUR HARIOM GAUR RADHA DEVI BCNO 30-07-2000 919521579306 Indian OPEN SEAT

230100909 269257
AABHA 
SURESH SURESH KUMAR BINDU SURESH GNNO 10-06-2000 919910248775 Indian OPEN SEAT

390104271 269274
SHRESHTHA 
MISHRA SANDEEP MISHRA RHYTHM MISHRA GNNO 05-11-2000 917339864633 Indian OPEN SEAT

170208165 269278
RAM KRISHAN 
YADAV

GHURBIN RAM 
YADAV DUWASHA BAI YADAV BCNO 15-01-2000 917610129751 Indian OPEN SEAT

280403393 269279
SREELAKSHMI 
PRATHAP

PRATHAP 
CHANDRA K REENA PRATHAP BCNO 08-12-1999 919744763898 Indian OPEN SEAT

311505172 269280
SIDDHI 
CHAUDHARI

MILIND 
CHAUDHARI VANDANA CHAUDHARI BCNO 14-01-2000 919527532988 Indian OPEN SEAT

200127302 269282
ANURAG 
ANAND LALAN KUMAR NIHARIKA DEVI BCNO 05-07-1999 919468670301 Indian OPEN SEAT

300311747 269315 DEEKSHA JAIN
CHANDRA 
KUMAR JAIN DIVYA JAIN GNNO 20-07-2000 919559646910 Indian OPEN SEAT

440805800 269334 PRATIBHA PAL
PAWAN KUMAR 
PAL SUMITRA PAL BCNO 20-10-2000 916306436721 Indian OPEN SEAT

300401787 269337
SATYAM 
GUPTA SANJAY GUPTA RASHMI GUPTA EWNO 13-10-2002 918357961829 Indian OPEN SEAT

280104591 269338 GOPIKA S SURESH KUMAR C GANGA BAI K GNNO 11-05-2000 919446116503 Indian OPEN SEAT
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440903107 269362
RITIKA 
SHARMA

RAJENDRA 
NARAYAN 
SHARMA RAMA SHARMA GNNO 28-09-2000 919412708299 Indian OPEN SEAT

450101904 269370 ANUSHKA RAJESH KUMAR VINAY PRABHA SCNO 29-08-2001 919720411766 Indian OPEN SEAT

460201045 269376
DEVRAJ 
SARKAR SUBRATA SARKAR INDRANISARKAR EWNO 17-02-1999 918777596149 Indian OPEN SEAT

270206542 269393 PRAKALYA R K KENNEDY R GEETHA K BCNO 26-09-2001 919945070449 Indian OPEN SEAT
420124161 269419 NOMIKA ALLI MALLIKARJUN MANASA BCNO 29-04-2002 919440101992 Indian OPEN SEAT
280609463 269425 JUMANA S SHAMSUDEEN A SABEENA A BCNO 02-10-2001 919847271549 Indian OPEN SEAT

410206948 269426 SAI LAKSHMI N NAMASIVAYAM K VASANTHI N GNNO 24-03-2002 919600320154 Indian OPEN SEAT

230204189 269436
DEEYA 
TANWAR MANOJ RAJ KUMARI EWNO 28-05-2000 918708815150 Indian OPEN SEAT

120501077 269449
GUTAM 
JAYACHANDRA

GUTAM 
RAMARAO GUTAM SUMATHI SCNO 28-07-1999 919441610769 Indian OPEN SEAT

220103627 269451

NIRAV 
HITENDRA 
CHANDA HITENDRA PURNIMA H CHANDA EWNO 13-12-2001 919687271107 Indian OPEN SEAT

281209601 269456 VIDHU SATHYA NARENDRAN C P SHEEBA NARENDRAN BCNO 15-04-2000 919947368734 Indian OPEN SEAT

370103222 269465
KARTHISHWAR
AN T

THIRUNAVUKKAR
ASU R VANADJA T BCNO 18-08-2001 919442912358 Indian OPEN SEAT

310705346 269475
UDE SAKSHI 
SUNIL

SUNIL SONAPPA 
UDE SHUBHANGI BCNO 27-08-2000 919359775058 Indian OPEN SEAT

200136833 269508 ROCKY ROY
ASHOK KUMAR 
ROY ROMA ROY SCNO 06-07-1998 918287468002 Indian OPEN SEAT

280607316 269511 MERIN S RAJ RAJAN T SHEEJA VARGHESE S EWNO 10-07-1999 919188487914 Indian OPEN SEAT

300102287 269513
SWECHCHHA 
PATHAK SANJAY PATHAK SUNITA PATHAK GNNO 24-08-1999 916264857513 Indian OPEN SEAT

300106059 269517 AYUSHI DUA TILAKRAJ DUA NIVEDITA DUA EWNO 01-03-2000 919644322575 Indian OPEN SEAT

Page 4958 of 7016



LIST FOR EIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR STRAY VACANCY UG 2019 (OPEN SEAT)
Rollno Rank Name FatherName MotherName CandCat Dob mobileNo Nationality AppliedCounselling

260310336 269554 ADITY NIDHI
PARMANAND 
OHDAR JAYSHREE DEVI BCNO 13-09-2000 918210917922 Indian OPEN SEAT

310403755 269580
SHAIKH SANA 
RAHIM

SHAIKH RAHIM 
MAKBUL

SHAIKH HAJRABI 
RAHIM EWNO 28-02-2002 918668531876 Indian OPEN SEAT

150206960 269583
HARSHIT 
ASTHANA RAKESH ASTHANA NIRUPMA ASTHANA GNNO 14-04-1999 919525030820 Indian OPEN SEAT

390310645 269588
MANSHUL 
MEENA

RATAN LAL 
MEENA MANJU MEENA STNO 02-07-2001 919314094901 Indian OPEN SEAT

380400327 269589
RAGHAV 
MISHRA

SHOBH NATH 
MISHRA DEV KANYA MISHRA EWNO 14-12-1999 919872309843 Indian OPEN SEAT

310305749 269595 SHAILESH VASANTKUMAR LEELA STNO 09-11-2000 917057189931 Indian OPEN SEAT

270604944 269596

KAVYA 
MAREMMAGO
L RAMESH MAHADEVI SCNO 15-05-2001 919901575668 Indian OPEN SEAT

310809134 269610
SAHIL ANIL 
KANITKAR

ANIL JANU 
KANITKAR

MANISHA ANIL 
KANITKAR SCNO 22-07-2001 919049502017 Indian OPEN SEAT

310913661 269616

PARIHAR 
MOHINI 
SHRIDHAR SHRIDHAR SHILA BCNO 24-01-2000 917507188266 Indian OPEN SEAT

410123533 269617 ROHITH D MOHAN BABU D JAYASREE D BCNO 03-03-2002 919841024320 Indian OPEN SEAT

220103291 269620
SURTI MO 
ALHAJ

SABBIR AHMED 
SURTI SADIYA SURTI EWNO 23-03-2001 919924745249 Indian OPEN SEAT

270245505 269621

PRAMOD 
KUMAR G 
YADAV KRISHNAPPA G HEMAVATHI BCNO 14-03-2000 919902652300 Indian OPEN SEAT

460902784 269632 SHIFANA N S NIZARUDEEN S SHANITHA NIZAR BCNO 12-01-2000 917903288166 Indian OPEN SEAT

440801869 269668
ANSHIKA 
PANDEY MAHESH PANDEY MEENA PANDEY GNNO 07-08-2000 917318254036 Indian OPEN SEAT

281106662 269692 KAVERI S R RAJAN P SHEELA KUMARI V BCNO 07-04-1999 919961653158 Indian OPEN SEAT

170101670 269710
PARUL 
PRASSANNO

PRAJJWAL 
PRASSANNO RENUKA PRASSANNO GNNO 11-04-2001 918085815624 Indian OPEN SEAT
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281108461 269714
DIYA 
SANTHOSH

SANTHOSH 
KUMAR C S JEFFI SANTHOSH BCNO 24-08-2001 919446420360 Indian OPEN SEAT

311406852 269717
ANJALI SUNIL 
KUMAR SUNIL KUMAR E K PREETHA S KUMAR GNNO 13-05-2001 919167790036 Indian OPEN SEAT

390601725 269723
SOUNDARYA 
DUBE RAJIV DUBE ANURADHA DUBE EWNO 09-08-2001 919571860548 Indian OPEN SEAT

200149662 269735 AAYUSH VATS
KULDEEP 
SHARMA NISHA SHARMA GNNO 27-10-2001 919810450233 Indian OPEN SEAT

460701195 269742
ARNAB 
KUMAR PATRA

ASOK KUMAR 
PATRA RITA PATRA GNNO 02-05-1998 919732533497 Indian OPEN SEAT

311500240 269774

SHREETEJ 
BALWANT 
SONKAMBLE

BALWANT 
AMBADAS 
SONKAMBLE

SULOCHANA 
SONKAMBLE SCNO 20-04-2001 918975948710 Indian OPEN SEAT

311001689 269780
SIMRAN 
GAYDHANKAR

SUNIL 
GAYDHANKAR

ASHWINI 
GAYDHANKAR SCNO 10-06-2001 919833636071 Indian OPEN SEAT

441000603 269796
GAGAN 
PRATAP SINGH

DHARAM PAL 
SINGH SHREE VATI BCNO 16-03-1997 917017241141 Indian OPEN SEAT

300109457 269812 RADHA LODHI
DEENDAYAL 
LODHI KASHI BAI BCNO 02-07-1998 919752223614 Indian OPEN SEAT

210100623 269828

JUNAID 
IMTIYAZ 
SAYED

IMTIYAZ A R 
SAYED KAUSAR IMTIYAZ BCNO 23-05-2001 917829654114 Indian OPEN SEAT

270225203 269832 SPOORTHY J JANARDHAN R MANJULA BCNO 14-02-2001 919845583990 Indian OPEN SEAT

120103272 269836

AYYAPU 
VENKATA SAI 
PAVAN 
KALYAN A KRISHNA A SUNANDA EWNO 14-10-2001 917799187178 Indian OPEN SEAT
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200133160 269853
JAHANVI 
YADAV ANOOP YADAV MAYA YADAV GNNO 28-12-2000 919999458988 Indian OPEN SEAT

270206220 269871
BHAVANA 
SURESH SURESH B RADHA K C SCNO 13-07-2001 919902098414 Indian OPEN SEAT

270218502 269876 LIKHITHA N NAGARAJ G LAKSHMI DEVI B V SCNO 04-09-2001 919738546390 Indian OPEN SEAT

270901362 269879

ACHARYA 
PRASHITA 
MANJUNATH MANJUNATH SHREEMATI BCNO 03-01-2001 918369934316 Indian OPEN SEAT

390368084 269883
DIVYRAJ 
SONWAL BHAGWAN DAS SUNEETA DEVI SCNO 20-11-2000 919694671078 Indian OPEN SEAT

311406207 269899

RIYA 
SHAILESH 
KHANDEKAR

SHAILESH 
TUKARAM 
KHANDEKAR

REVATI SHAILESH 
KHANDEKAR SCNO 26-05-2001 919892341050 Indian OPEN SEAT

200104680 269944 VIKAS MEENA RAMKESH MEENA VIMLA MEENA STNO 10-08-2001 917982801344 Indian OPEN SEAT

411406498 269949 GIFTY R J
ROBERT JAYA 
SING MONI S JASMINE ROBERT GNNO 16-07-2001 919944179745 Indian OPEN SEAT

460815390 269950
TUHIN 
KUMAR DALUI

TAPAS KUMAR 
DALUI MINAKSHI DALUI GNNO 26-04-2000 919903356492 Indian OPEN SEAT

411304654 269959

CATHRINE 
SHEJONIE 
NIXON NIXON DAS JOSEPHINE KAVITHA GNNO 28-11-2001 919942609799 NRI OPEN SEAT

200106092 269969 SUPRIYA DAS
PRASHANTA 
KUMAR DAS SHANTILATA DAS GNNO 10-12-2000 918851367820 Indian OPEN SEAT

410111040 269980 M FARIN A R MOHIDIN
S MOHAMMED 
JAMEELA BCNO 20-07-2001 919884087411 Indian OPEN SEAT

160102658 269991
SIMRANBIR 
SINGH RAJBIR SINGH RANDEEP KAUR GNNO 07-04-1999 917347218744 Indian OPEN SEAT

300110868 270000 RIYA SONI ANIL YERPUDE VANDANA YERPUDE BCNO 03-12-1998 917049236623 Indian OPEN SEAT

440701297 270017
DEEPIKA 
DEVEE DILEEP KUMAR RAMA KANTEE SCNO 18-04-1998 919005549124 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280402121 270030
AMITH 
RAVEENDRAN

RAVEENDRAN M 
V

USHAKUAMRI 
RAVEENDRAN GNNO 07-01-2001 917561070832 Indian OPEN SEAT

390365566 270034

KRISHAN 
KUMAR 
SHARMA

SHIV RAM 
SHARMA VIMLA DEVI GNNO 25-12-2001 919950803128 Indian OPEN SEAT

390357473 270035 ANUJ YADAV
SHIV BARAN 
YADAV MANJU YADAV BCNO 20-02-2000 917234074434 Indian OPEN SEAT

460804070 270048 JAYDEEP ROY JAHAR LAL ROY SHIPRA ROY BCNO 08-09-2000 917044366116 Indian OPEN SEAT

390347302 270059 MUJFFAR
MOHAMMAD 
UMAR MUNNI BEGAM BCNO 12-04-1999 918442019397 Indian OPEN SEAT

390500561 270068
RISHITA 
SHRINGI SURESH SHRINGI PRAVINTA SHRINGI EWNO 12-06-2000 919680717525 Indian OPEN SEAT

270510304 270099
SHAHEEN 
SULTANA ABDUL KHADAR NAFEES KHATOON BCNO 01-08-1999 919980626772 Indian OPEN SEAT

420100413 270104
CHATLA 
MEGHANA CHATLA SWAMY PALLE PUSHPALATHA SCNO 05-07-2000 919951413767 Indian OPEN SEAT

120510670 270109

BHUVANAGIRI 
VENKATA 
NAGA 
SUSHMITHA

BHUVANAGIRI V 
N S R 
RAVEENDHRA 
KUMAR

BHUVANAGIRI 
LALITHA KUMARI GNNO 16-05-2001 919440256990 Indian OPEN SEAT

300303869 270120

HARSH 
VARDHAN 
BATHAM GOPAL BATHAM MANJU BATHAM BCNO 17-03-2000 919300754226 Indian OPEN SEAT

170304062 270132
SAMEEKSHA 
SINGH

RAJENDRA 
KUMAR DOHARE SHEELA DOHARE SCNO 17-08-2002 917587109106 Indian OPEN SEAT

311501792 270133

BARKUL 
RAJNANDINI 
SHANKAR SHANKAR SAVITA GNNO 19-12-2001 919021622772 Indian OPEN SEAT

410700833 270143
JASONA 
KUMAR

DHARMARAJ 
VERGIN KUMAR

JESURETNAM 
MANIMALA BCNO 13-08-2001 919443155120 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390354770 270156 RAJPAL MAIDA
HARISH 
CHANDRA MAIDA RADHA MAIDA STNO 25-05-1998 918094680838 Indian OPEN SEAT

390100158 270172 FIZA KAZI TARIQUDDIN KAZI NEELOFAR KAZI GNNO 28-09-2000 919414223937 Indian OPEN SEAT

410123479 270186

SRI 
MADHUMATHI 
 B BALAJI R VIJAYA B STNO 19-11-1999 919600141151 Indian OPEN SEAT

270235734 270193 MD UMRAIZ NISARAHMED FARHANABANU BCNO 04-11-1999 919008549374 Indian OPEN SEAT

410117929 270206
A S LATHIKA 
SHRI SRINIVASAN A SRIPRIYA R SCNO 28-02-2001 919445018876 Indian OPEN SEAT

120510910 270208 KAKI RAMANA KAKI SOMAYYA KAKI LAKSHMI SCNO 01-08-2000 919177900121 Indian OPEN SEAT

460817736 270213
SOUMYA 
KANTI BARUI

ABANI BHUSAN 
BARUI SANDHYA BARUI SCNO 07-01-1999 917872322208 Indian OPEN SEAT

420503491 270216
DHARAVATH 
CHAITHANYA

DHARAVATH 
BHOJYA DHARAVATH GEETHA STNO 05-07-2000 919705014815 Indian OPEN SEAT

420127068 270223
ARAGANTI 
MANASA

ARAGANTI 
NARSIMHA

ARAGANTI 
VIJAYALAXMI SCNO 22-12-2000 919666242700 Indian OPEN SEAT

300100920 270227

ANURAG 
KUMAR 
MISHRA

RAJENDRA 
PRASHAD MISHRA SAROJ MISHRA GNNO 23-02-1999 919806925145 Indian OPEN SEAT

410802652 270237 ABISHAKE G GANESAN N KARTHIGA P BCNO 02-08-1999 919677517871 Indian OPEN SEAT

270240936 270241
ADIL AHMAD 
DHARWAD

MOHAMMED 
MOULA 
DHARWAD DILSHAD BANU BCNO 09-09-2001 919535503999 Indian OPEN SEAT

410110952 270245
PINISETTI 
BHARGAVI

PINISETTI 
APPADUDORA P SRIDEVI BCNO 15-07-2000 917740817959 Indian OPEN SEAT

420104037 270246 DEEPIKA A SHIVA RAM SUSHILA STNO 02-04-2000 919550465782 Indian OPEN SEAT
410115169 270277 GAYATHRI K KANNAN ADILAKSHMI BCNO 06-01-2001 918056128685 Indian OPEN SEAT

420300753 270283
TALLADA 
DEEPTHI TALLADA RAMESH

TALLADA USHA 
LAKSHMI GNNO 29-10-2002 918978154568 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270233851 270285 AJAY D DASAPPA KANTHA STNO 30-11-2001 919980216178 Indian OPEN SEAT
411306419 270291 SUPRIYA R RAJU S LATHA P SCNO 11-07-2002 919787016244 Indian OPEN SEAT

440203460 270294 JAY SHRI
SHATRUGHAN 
PRASAD SAROJ SUSHMA SAROJ SCNO 01-04-1998 919559760252 Indian OPEN SEAT

200134905 270301 ROXY DALAL RAMESH DALAL SAROJ DEVI EWNO 11-12-1999 919416857546 Indian OPEN SEAT

390601455 270307
JYOTIKA 
DAMA PARTHA DAMA PUSHPA DAMA STNO 31-03-2000 919414725953 Indian OPEN SEAT

120502782 270322

BOMMA 
GAYATHRI 
VIJAYA VASAVI

BOMMA NAGA 
SURYA POSIBABU

BOMMA NAGA 
LAKSHMI PADMAVATHI EWNO 29-12-2000 919866932231 Indian OPEN SEAT

160101531 270337 PRIYANKA DAL RAJ SINGH BIMLA DEVI SCNO 14-12-1999 919812864348 Indian OPEN SEAT

270704153 270341
MARIA 
AUGUSTINA V

VINOD VINCENT 
ANTHONY MARY VINCENT BCNO 04-08-2000 917019807764 Indian OPEN SEAT

390105923 270346
DHARAMARAJ 
BHOHARA

JAYPARKASH 
BHOHARA VIMLA DEVI SCNO 21-08-1999 918502906300 Indian OPEN SEAT

280809597 270349 APARNA G GOKULDAS JAYASREE C T BCNO 26-07-1999 919847270215 Indian OPEN SEAT

210103175 270356
HARMALKAR 
KSHITIJA

HARMALKAR 
UMESH HARMALKAR VIDHYA BCNO 30-04-1998 918329945268 Indian OPEN SEAT

410208775 270367
SOORYANARA
YANA T THAMBIDURAI R SEETHALAKSHMI T BCNO 07-04-2000 916383868821 Indian OPEN SEAT

390605371 270376
MAHENDRA 
PRATAP SINGH AMBA LAL JAGGI BAI STNO 14-08-1998 919828716276 Indian OPEN SEAT

120405143 270392
RAJARATHNA
M TEJASWINI M RAJARATHNAM K DESAMMA SCNO 29-08-1998 916304404766 Indian OPEN SEAT

410206241 270396
AKSHA 
VARSHINI B

BALASUBRAMANI 
M SIVAMEENA S BCNO 28-08-2000 919976771764 Indian OPEN SEAT

370101302 270399 YAZHINI P PERUMAL S CHITRA S BCNO 21-07-2001 919443960645 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420104187 270401 P ADVAITHA P RAMULU B RAMASEETHAMMA SCNO 22-02-2001 919440496493 Indian OPEN SEAT

270243217 270402
NANDYALA 
KASIMVALI

NANDYALA 
CHINNA 
KASIMPEERA

NANDYALA 
DASTHAGIRIBEE BCNO 13-06-2000 919849545101 Indian OPEN SEAT

270604052 270406

SAYED 
MOHAMMED 
KANAKMOOD ABBAS PARVEEN BCNO 19-04-2001 919066507475 Indian OPEN SEAT

120303565 270408
KOTAKONDA 
SPANDANA

KOTAKONDA 
VENKATESWARLU

KOTAKONDA 
ANURADHA BCNO 25-07-2000 919550645796 Indian OPEN SEAT

270219790 270411
MUSKAN 
KHAN AYUB KHAN SALMA BCNO 14-05-2000 919686837137 Indian OPEN SEAT

120100835 270412

BATTULA 
BHUMIKA 
SUKLA

BATTULA RAMA 
KRISHNA

BATTULA SWAROOPA 
RANI SCNO 11-07-2000 919494512227 Indian OPEN SEAT

420136943 270430
PATLOLA 
VYSHNAVI

PATLOLA VENKAT 
REDDY PATLOLA LAXMI EWNO 12-02-2002 919492653993 Indian OPEN SEAT

460902696 270435
RUPALI 
MURMU

MANGILAL 
MURMU HIRAMANI MURMU STNO 05-09-1999 916297598671 Indian OPEN SEAT

311802369 270458
RATHOD 
GAURI KISHOR KISHOR MANGALA BCNO 16-09-1999 919867411778 Indian OPEN SEAT

260301861 270471 SADIKA NAAZ SHAMIM AKHTER FARZANA KHATOON BCNO 04-01-2000 919304743496 Indian OPEN SEAT

280900272 270474
NIRANJANA T 
P MOHANDAS T P

BEENA 
MANNIGHAPALLIYALI SCNO 17-05-2000 919447749407 Indian OPEN SEAT
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220105416 270476

JOBANPUTRA 
POOJA 
RAJENDRA

JOBANPUTRA 
RAJENDRA 
ISHWARLAL

JOBANPUTRA 
BHUMIKA RAJENDRA EWNO 29-03-2002 919824893578 Indian OPEN SEAT

311114533 270490
RAMTEKE 
JANVI RAJESH RAJESH MEENA SCNO 14-01-2002 919923857902 Indian OPEN SEAT

330103139 270502
IARISA 
UMDOR

HERMAN 
NONGSTENG LYNTISHA UMDOR STNO 10-06-1998 919366136731 Indian OPEN SEAT

390315385 270506
HEMENDRA 
GOUR

SANJAY KUMAR 
SHARMA GAYATRI SHARMA GNNO 07-12-1998 919680677543 Indian OPEN SEAT

270212587 270514 KAVANA K K
KARIBASAVASHET
TI JAYASHREE BCNO 10-04-2000 916363200094 Indian OPEN SEAT

230206432 270521
KRITIKA 
AGGARWAL SUNIL GUPTA MAMTA GNNO 22-07-2000 917891517017 Indian OPEN SEAT

300304908 270523
MOHAMMAD 
SHAHDAB ABDUL RASHID SHEHNAJ BEE BCNO 05-09-1999 917000472972 Indian OPEN SEAT

420504883 270525
KOMMU 
MADHURIMA

VENU MADHAVA 
RAO NIRANJANI SCNO 13-08-2001 918500581920 Indian OPEN SEAT

120516676 270528
GARIKAPOGUL
A KIRANANJALI

GARIKAPOGULA 
VENKATA RAO

GARIKAPOGULA 
CHANDRA KALA STNO 05-11-2001 919492468868 Indian OPEN SEAT

280807901 270532
ANASOOYA 
THORAKKATTU T SUDHAKARAN LEKHA SUDHAKARAN BCNO 17-10-2001 919846860377 Indian OPEN SEAT

150205497 270562
TALBIA 
NAWAZ

MD SHAHNAWAZ 
ALAM KHADIJA SARSAR GNNO 26-11-1998 918285120680 Indian OPEN SEAT

150102295 270566
RANJEETA 
GUPTA

SHYAM KUMAR 
PANKAJ SANGITA KUMARI BCNO 04-12-1999 919667968965 Indian OPEN SEAT

300312110 270571
KAJAL 
SHARMA YOGESH SHARMA ANUPAMA SHARMA EWNO 01-04-2001 919713743489 Indian OPEN SEAT
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410800790 270579 ARTHY S SUBRAMANIAN P SARASWATHY S BCNO 08-02-2001 919994070855 Indian OPEN SEAT

300401526 270591
SHYALU 
GAJBHIYE DILEEP GAJBHIYE PUSTKALA GAJBHIYE SCNO 02-09-2000 917974867805 Indian OPEN SEAT

300307118 270597

DURGESHNAN
DANI 
CHOUHAN

RAJENDRA SINGH 
CHOUHAN DEVLI BAI CHOUHAN STNO 28-01-2001 919009304108 Indian OPEN SEAT

410118555 270599
EMERALD 
BLESSYE T V THANGA DURAI T HEPZI JEYA RANI BCNO 31-12-2001 919445076263 Indian OPEN SEAT

411402737 270600

DINESH 
KUMAR 
KARUNAKARA
N KARUNAKARAN P PARIMALA K BCNO 07-03-2001 919894875768 Indian OPEN SEAT

280808438 270611 MALAVIKA S SAJEEV N MEENAKUMARI A EWNO 13-09-2001 919846658264 Indian OPEN SEAT

160113873 270632 SHREYA SINGH
MOHINDER 
SINGH BANDANA SCNO 25-10-2000 919418321424 Indian OPEN SEAT

311519893 270646

KOMAL 
MANOHAR 
PATIL

MANOHAR 
DONGAR PATIL

ARUNA MANOHAR 
PATIL GNNO 26-08-2000 919637128093 Indian OPEN SEAT

420124678 270654 V SAI SAHITH V SANKAR NAIK S VANITHA BAI STNO 15-06-2000 919441186505 Indian OPEN SEAT

240102610 270664
PALLAVI 
JASWAL

KAMALJEET 
SINGH JASWAL

REETA KUMARI 
JASWAL SCNO 15-10-2002 919418463065 Indian OPEN SEAT

170102232 270677 DIVYA RAM KUMAR PRABHA STNO 26-12-1999 917441161492 Indian OPEN SEAT

311522291 270684
AISHWARYA 
HIRALAL KARE HIRALAL KARE PUSHPA KARE BCNO 07-11-2000 918412888707 Indian OPEN SEAT

410116091 270691
ARAVINDHAN 
M MATHIVANAN N KALAISELVI P SCNO 08-04-2000 919080861824 Indian OPEN SEAT

311518823 270702

PATIL 
SAMRUDDHI 
DEVENDRA DEVENDRA MANISHA GNNO 03-06-2001 919823344410 Indian OPEN SEAT
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360410978 270709
DEBIBRATA 
BARIK

SAUBHAGYA 
KUMAR BARIK SUNITI BISWAL GNNO 24-08-2000 919437770866 Indian OPEN SEAT

170106420 270715 SURAJ PAIKRA
SUVESHWAR 
PAIKRA AMASO STNO 27-06-1999 919669429024 Indian OPEN SEAT

410118995 270716
HAMSAVARDH
INI S SELVAM K BRAHADHAMBAL S SCNO 04-12-2001 919444686303 Indian OPEN SEAT

200114721 270723 RENUKA RANI
MANOJ KUMAR 
BHAGAT RINKU BHAGAT BCNO 07-09-1999 919933890454 Indian OPEN SEAT

280106580 270740

SANDRA 
THERESA 
ANTONY ANTONY C MINI ANTONY GNNO 30-04-2000 918136952863 Indian OPEN SEAT

281000956 270785 SANDRA A S SIVADASAN A P INDIRA SCNO 14-12-2000 919497432145 Indian OPEN SEAT

311204453 270813
BHENDEKAR 
AJAY BHASKAR BHASKAR MANDA BCNO 12-05-1999 918668771133 Indian OPEN SEAT

420120647 270815
ARUSHI 
KHAMITKAR

ARUN KUMAR 
KHAMITKAR SAMRIDHI KHAMITKAR BCNO 22-10-2000 918500055685 Indian OPEN SEAT

411201259 270839 ESTHER J JEYACHANDRAN C KAMALA G BCNO 28-11-2001 919443302140 Indian OPEN SEAT

270214541 270843 SANDHYA S SHIVASWAMY S H SUSHEELA BCNO 19-04-2001 917338304129 Indian OPEN SEAT
280306554 270848 BIPINA BIJU T BIJU VINCENT REMA K U BCNO 19-09-2000 919446084418 Indian OPEN SEAT

200107704 270852
ANKIT 
PRASAD GOND

MITENDRA 
PRASAD GOND URMILA DEVI STNO 13-11-1999 918076125607 Indian OPEN SEAT

220101077 270855

THAKORE 
NIRALIKA 
PRADIPSINH

PRADIPSINH 
THAKOR ANNPURNA THAKOR GNNO 29-07-2001 919925280747 Indian OPEN SEAT

311509027 270856
RINAL SUNIL 
BAGDIYA

SUNIL 
BALBHADRA 
BAGDIYA RITA SUNIL BAGDIYA GNNO 14-11-2001 919552988642 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311206749 270862
ASKAR 
RUTUJA RAJU RAJU MANISHA BCNO 10-03-2001 917887415298 Indian OPEN SEAT

410123796 270864 JASMINE K KOTESWARAN K SASIKALA K SCNO 07-09-2001 919498147360 Indian OPEN SEAT

200153246 270868

VISHWAJEET 
KUMAR 
RAHUL RAM SHANKAR GAYATRI DEVI SCNO 30-04-2000 919305171873 Indian OPEN SEAT

270209031 270870
CHATHURYA 
G S GURUSWAMY INDIRA B M SCNO 10-02-2000 918971671808 Indian OPEN SEAT

120405997 270907
PUTTA 
THANUJA P GURUMURTHY P HYMAVATHI SCNO 13-03-2001 919000017610 Indian OPEN SEAT

450301301 270920
AYUSHI 
CHANDEL

RAJENDER 
KUMAR REETA RANI SCNO 10-10-2000 919411675326 Indian OPEN SEAT

440801786 270921 BUSHRA KHAN
GAYASUDDIN 
KHAN SHAHINA KHAN GNNO 01-09-1995 918299848168 Indian OPEN SEAT

160106950 270938
GARVIT 
KUMAR HANS NARESH HANS ALKA GNNO 14-01-2001 918569881644 Indian OPEN SEAT

390349094 270939
NISHA 
CHOUDHARY

KHEMRAJ 
CHOUDHARY SUNITA DEVI BCNO 28-12-2001 917792938948 Indian OPEN SEAT

440205233 270942
AYUSHMAN 
JAISWAL

SOMNATH 
JAISWAL SAROJ JAISWAL BCNO 07-06-1999 919935614104 Indian OPEN SEAT

430100159 270966
SIDHESWAR 
PRASAD SHIL SIBAPADA SHIL RAKHI SHIL BCNO 21-12-2000 916009212104 Indian OPEN SEAT

281203908 270980
ATHIRA M 
ANILKUMAR ANILKUMAR M K SINDHU ANILKUMAR BCNO 16-07-2000 919961500059 Indian OPEN SEAT

311510009 271002 DISHA KENE PRAVIN KENE HEMLATA KENE BCNO 14-09-2000 918805418642 Indian OPEN SEAT

280800685 271004
AHLIYA 
ZAINAB MUSTHAFA AYSHA BCNO 19-02-2000 919496058796 Indian OPEN SEAT

460901929 271019 RUBA ARIF M ARIF ANSARI KAUSAR PARWEEN GNNO 22-07-2000 919199469650 Indian OPEN SEAT

280710292 271043 NIVETHA V
VEDHAMANICKA
M D LITTLE FLOWER GNNO 17-12-2001 917012490241 Indian OPEN SEAT
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200105379 271046 NEHA
RAJENDER 
TANWAR GEETA BCNO 27-10-1998 919999336466 Indian OPEN SEAT

390101496 271050
DEEPTHAMSH
U CHOPRA KAPIL CHOPRA SEEMA CHOPRA GNNO 21-01-2000 919829507369 Indian OPEN SEAT

200147439 271061
PRASHANT 
SHARMA ANIL SHARMA RAVITA SHARMA GNNO 07-07-2000 919891618582 Indian OPEN SEAT

270233533 271080
KISHOR 
GOWDA D DEVARAJA K T SHOBHA H N BCNO 10-04-2000 918971974140 Indian OPEN SEAT

280815197 271083
MALVIKA S 
KUMAR

SURESH KUMAR 
VC AMBILI MN GNNO 24-03-2001 918086863115 Indian OPEN SEAT

281002494 271084
BHUVANESHW
ARY A ARUNACHALAM R SEETHALAKSHMI K R BCNO 17-05-1999 919446240226 Indian OPEN SEAT

280703266 271085
KEERTHANA 
ANIL ANIL KUMAR K S USHA KUMARI S GNNO 08-02-2000 919562098421 Indian OPEN SEAT

200127040 271097
PRIYANKA 
PAHARIA YOGESH CHAND SCNO 11-09-1999 917042648282 Indian OPEN SEAT

390347816 271104
AMIT KUMAR 
DHOLPURIA

HAJARI MAL 
DHOLPURIA MOHANI DEVI SCNO 30-05-2000 919413074398 Indian OPEN SEAT

200148313 271138 RACHNA RAJESH SUNITA EWNO 28-10-2000 919306631833 Indian OPEN SEAT

280307153 271151 AMALA G R
G M 
RAMAKALANJIAM SUJATHA P A BCNO 18-09-2000 918921813161 Indian OPEN SEAT

200152120 271217
NEHA 
CHAUDHARY

NARESH 
CHAUDHARY KIRAN CHAUDHARY GNNO 30-05-2001 919212746004 Indian OPEN SEAT

311123335 271220 NARAYANI BHANUDAS RANJANA BCNO 02-10-2000 919309505760 Indian OPEN SEAT
270204297 271224 ROHITH Y YOGESHA Y A SUMITHRA M K BCNO 02-01-2001 919206639228 Indian OPEN SEAT

281113527 271242
JAYESH 
JAYAMOHAN JAYAMOHAN J SHAKILA JAYAMOHAN BCNO 28-02-2001 919846742550 Indian OPEN SEAT

270601947 271255
ANUSHA M 
RAJOOR

MANJUNATH G 
RAJOOR MADHU M RAJOOR BCNO 28-09-2001 917975246525 Indian OPEN SEAT
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300400948 271256 NISHI THAKUR MANOJ THAKUR SANDHYA THAKUR BCNO 02-04-1999 916260953578 Indian OPEN SEAT

120612368 271274

TEKUMUDI 
SREE VISHNU 
PRIYA RAMESH BABU SUBHA LAKSHMI BCNO 12-12-2002 919959352545 Indian OPEN SEAT

390510251 271276 AYUSHI JOSHI AMIT JOSHI MADHU JOSHI GNNO 22-07-2001 917023461231 Indian OPEN SEAT

370106467 271282 SNEHA SAJEEV SAJEEV SLATER JAMEELA SAJEEV GNNO 31-03-2002 919843171556 Indian OPEN SEAT

370105079 271290 PAVITHRA
CHANDIRASEGAR
AN ANNAPAKKIAM BCNO 27-11-2000 919976925212 Indian OPEN SEAT

410611553 271304
POOJA PRIYA 
DHARSHINI P PAPPU P AMSAVALLI R BCNO 01-06-2001 919566782835 Indian OPEN SEAT

200151050 271305 ASTHA OJHA
BINOD KUMAR 
OJHA GAYETRI OJHA EWNO 02-07-2000 919582854790 Indian OPEN SEAT

120505337 271310

NUTHAKKI 
LAKSHMI 
SANDHYA

NUTHAKKI 
NAGAMALLESWA
RA CHARI NUTHAKKI NAGAMANI BCNO 24-10-2000 919885414685 Indian OPEN SEAT

220407156 271319

MANSURI 
ANAS 
TAVFIKAHEMA
D

MANSURI 
TAVFIKAHEMAD 
FAKIRMAHMAD

MANSURI 
YASMINABANU 
TAVFIKAHEMAD BCNO 28-01-2002 919574636846 Indian OPEN SEAT

311804419 271324

KADAM 
ROHINI 
NARESH

NARESH VISHNU 
KADAM

RAJESHREE NARESH 
KADAM GNNO 07-01-2002 919833346279 Indian OPEN SEAT

160102121 271350
NIRIHA 
MADAN

MANIDEEP 
MADAN BHAVNA MADAN GNNO 23-07-2001 919877045687 Indian OPEN SEAT

280310553 271365
FAHAD 
AHMED ZAYED

PAREETH 
RAWTHER MUNEERA BEEVI BCNO 14-03-2001 917994292211 Indian OPEN SEAT
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281202593 271368 NIDHUL C S SANTHOSH C S SINDHU SANTHOSH BCNO 31-10-2000 918086402346 Indian OPEN SEAT

220800490 271376

DHARMI 
KAUSHIKKUM
AR DOBARIA

KAUSHIKKUMAR 
KANTIBHAI 
DOBARIA

DAXABEN 
KAUSHIKKUMAR 
DOBARIA GNNO 02-08-2001 919824703437 Indian OPEN SEAT

270801338 271381 HEMANTH B G
GURUMURTHY B 
K ONKARAMMA B S BCNO 10-01-2002 919353371472 Indian OPEN SEAT

160105096 271382
ARYAN 
KAPOOR DHARAM CHAND LAXMI DEVI STNO 27-03-2001 917018130698 Indian OPEN SEAT

280808028 271459
ANJANA 
PRIYA R RAJESH K P BINDHU R BCNO 07-06-2001 918136890679 Indian OPEN SEAT

310200544 271470

PANDHARE 
VAISHNAV 
ISHWARDAS

ISHWARDAS 
PREMLAL 
PANDHARE

INDIRA ISHWARDAS 
PANDHARE STNO 03-03-2001 918975862743 Indian OPEN SEAT

380301305 271485 KIRAN JARNAIL SINGH MANJIT KAUR SCNO 04-03-2001 917696101417 Indian OPEN SEAT

390354922 271493
NAVEEN 
KUMAR SAINI

KAILASH CHAND 
SAINI SAVITRI DEVI BCNO 02-10-2000 918385849632 Indian OPEN SEAT

410114253 271530 S SOWMYA S SUNDER S SAKUNTHALA GNNO 26-12-2001 919094030340 Indian OPEN SEAT

120516325 271545

MUPPANA 
BINDU 
PRAVALIKA

MUPPANA 
SRINIVASA RAO MUPPANA MADHAVI BCNO 24-01-2001 919849215021 Indian OPEN SEAT

311601728 271546

NAKILE 
VAISHNAVI 
SANJAY SANJAY SARIKA BCNO 03-12-2001 919422618194 Indian OPEN SEAT

281104200 271548
VAISHNAVI B 
NAIR BYJUKUMARK BINDU R P GNNO 24-09-2001 919539797800 Indian OPEN SEAT

130102765 271551 BATER DOKE GOBA DOKE API DOKE STNO 14-10-2000 916909296779 Indian OPEN SEAT

411002897 271552 SARULATHA E ELANGO C BHUVANESWARI E BCNO 14-08-2002 919087734781 Indian OPEN SEAT
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150245026 271587
KHADIJA 
IMAM

SYED 
MUSSHAROF 
IMAM FARAH AFRIN GNNO 25-08-2000 919504515102 Indian OPEN SEAT

390310536 271591
NIKHIL 
SHARMA

KAMAL NAYAN 
SHARMA SUMAN SHARMA GNNO 04-01-2001 919664482570 Indian OPEN SEAT

200125628 271592
PRANAV 
VIRMANI SATISH VIRMANI MEERA VIRMANI GNNO 28-06-2001 919560102235 Indian OPEN SEAT

200155069 271600
ISMAT 
FATIMA KHAN

SHABAHAT ALI 
KHAN UZMA KHAN GNNO 11-02-2001 918937809731 NRI OPEN SEAT

260200730 271621 PREETI BALA
BALVIR SINGH 
SONE SAROJ RANI SCNO 11-10-1997 918210926423 Indian OPEN SEAT

170301354 271632
PRAGYA 
KASHYAP

PITAMBER LAL 
KASHYAP TARA LAXMI KASHYAP BCNO 26-07-2001 919329854728 Indian OPEN SEAT

110100358 271643

C K 
NIRANJANA 
DHARSHINI

M CHINNA 
KUMAR C NIRAIMATHI GNNO 04-08-2001 919474241687 Indian OPEN SEAT

120610653 271667

SHADAB 
FATIMA 
MAZINDRANI

ASRAR HUSAIN 
MAZINDRANI AHMADUNNISA BANU BCNO 28-11-2001 919440669246 Indian OPEN SEAT

390510077 271682 RUBY KUMARI
AWADHESH 
KUMAR PRASAD SHOBHA DEVI BCNO 09-04-2001 919430400592 Indian OPEN SEAT

411201212 271686 SRIDHAR KR RENGASAMY KRISHNARANI SCNO 16-05-2001 918524806853 Indian OPEN SEAT

220905502 271698
SHAH KHEVNA 
MAKULKUMAR

SHAH 
MAKULKUMAR 
JASHVANTLAL

SHAH HEMAXIBEN 
MAKULKUMAR GNNO 25-10-2001 917572942151 Indian OPEN SEAT

240100207 271702
MAYANK 
BHARDWAJ MADAN LAL SEEMA KUMARI BCNO 21-03-2001 918628888922 Indian OPEN SEAT

440400718 271717
SHIVANI 
SHARMA

SATENDRA 
SHARMA URVASHI SHARMA GNNO 15-08-1999 919810348502 Indian OPEN SEAT
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450203671 271738
HARSHITA 
GOSWAMI

PADAM NATH 
GOSWAMI PUSHPA GOSWAMI BCNO 03-07-1999 918445591727 Indian OPEN SEAT

360409423 271772 SARITA BHOI
LAKSHYAPATI 
BHOI JAYAKANTI BHOI STNO 21-10-2000 919348010106 Indian OPEN SEAT

120101866 271777

GUDDELARAO 
TANISHA 
VENKATESH

GUDDELARAO 
VENKATESH 
RAJARAO

GUDDELARAO PADMA 
VENKATESH SCNO 22-12-2000 919951188467 Indian OPEN SEAT

390312082 271793
BHAWNA 
PAREEK RAJESH PAREEK SARITA PAREEK GNNO 22-02-1997 916375891082 Indian OPEN SEAT

460802927 271794 ARPAN ADAK
BISWARANJAN 
ADAK BANDANA ADAK GNNO 04-05-2000 919748761717 Indian OPEN SEAT

410301895 271813 ROSHINI D DHANDAPANI MAGESWARI SCNO 04-12-2000 919486222159 Indian OPEN SEAT

410901822 271826
SRIKAMESHW
ARAN S P PERIYASAMY N JAYASHREE S GNNO 20-03-2002 919789252016 Indian OPEN SEAT

120204387 271827
G AMALA 
SHAILY G SUNKANNA G RADHIKA SCNO 27-02-2001 919908880094 Indian OPEN SEAT

420100201 271832
BATHULA 
LAVANYA

BATHULA SIVA 
DURGA PRASAD

BATHULA LAKSHMI 
CHANDRA KALA BCNO 13-05-1999 919705634832 Indian OPEN SEAT

310107204 271833

DHAMBORE 
PRASAD 
BHAGWAT BHAGWAT CHANDRAKALA BCNO 10-10-1999 918421160484 Indian OPEN SEAT

390515256 271837
NAUREEN 
KHAN

MASRRAT ALI 
KHAN NOORJAHAN KHAN GNNO 15-11-1999 917023396615 Indian OPEN SEAT

420114593 271840
NVS BHAVYA 
SHREE

N VENKAT 
RATHNAM N LAKSHMI MANASA GNNO 19-08-2001 919393699767 Indian OPEN SEAT

270403332 271845
ABHISHEK B 
MUTTUR BIRAPPA SHEELA BCNO 06-07-2001 919972614306 Indian OPEN SEAT

410609426 271863 MARUTU K P K PALANI SELVAM S PRABA DEVI SCNO 13-02-2001 917010628558 Indian OPEN SEAT

410303935 271867 NIVETHA SRI T TAMIL VELAN S T BAGAVATHY V BCNO 10-05-2001 919443180421 Indian OPEN SEAT
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410611809 271869
KAVI 
BHARATHI S S SIVAKUMAR N SUNDARESWARI K SCNO 06-11-1999 919486560899 Indian OPEN SEAT

120504383 271875
PACHIPULUSU 
JAHNAVI

P 
SATYANARAYANA P VIJAYASREE GNNO 11-02-2002 918897650870 Indian OPEN SEAT

280701747 271882
SREEDEVI P 
DAS NJANADAS P V SANTHAKUMARI K K SCNO 08-11-2000 919744459585 Indian OPEN SEAT

270201482 271885
SANJANA 
PRAKASH PRAKASH PADMAVATHI S M STNO 29-09-2000 919448433279 Indian OPEN SEAT

420200442 271888
BANOTHU 
KRISHNAVENI BANOTHU VALYA BANOTHU BICHAMMA STNO 09-05-2001 919848308590 Indian OPEN SEAT

311211158 271889

DHOK 
CHETAN 
RAJENDRA RAJENDRA INDIRA STNO 11-08-2001 918459817683 Indian OPEN SEAT

120304130 271896
ARAVA 
HARSHITHA

ARAVA 
NARASIMHA RAO THADI GLORY SCNO 13-07-2000 919491220034 Indian OPEN SEAT

420108521 271899
MD ASHA 
BEGUM MD KASIM ALI HASINA BCNO 02-08-2000 919441202922 Indian OPEN SEAT

440715337 271901
MOHIT 
KUMAR JAY PRAKASH MEERA DEVI SCNO 16-06-1997 917985554668 Indian OPEN SEAT

120108162 271906
MEDA 
GANESH

MEDA 
SAMBASIVA RAO MEDA ALIVELUMANGA STNO 09-07-2001 918919451964 Indian OPEN SEAT

420130746 271919
SONIA 
SHARMA

CHANDAR 
SHEKHAR 
SHARMA MEERA SHARMA GNNO 06-10-2000 919701518401 Indian OPEN SEAT

150227432 271929
AFREEN 
TAUFIQUE

TAUFIQUE 
AHMAD SHABANA PARWEEN BCNO 28-09-2000 917632955661 Indian OPEN SEAT

270707879 271931 VARSHA K S KALAKAYYA SHARADA EWNO 11-09-2001 919880305357 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270230447 271937 MEGHANA D A DEVARAJA N R PUSHPALATHA STNO 30-08-2000 918971125551 Indian OPEN SEAT

300302795 271942
ANJALI 
PANDEY ARVIND PANDEY REENA PANDEY GNNO 26-11-2001 918357009679 Indian OPEN SEAT

360700474 271947
ROSHNI 
GADTIA

HIMANSHU 
SHEKHAR GADTIA PANKJINI GADTIA SCNO 24-03-2000 919937865967 Indian OPEN SEAT

390505851 271954
SHIVANGI 
GUPTA

MANOJ KUMAR 
GUPTA SANGEETA GUPTA GNNO 27-10-2000 917905243811 Indian OPEN SEAT

390516423 271957
MONIKA 
BISWAS

DILIP KUMAR 
BISWAS GEETA BISWAS SCNO 10-03-1997 919664404609 Indian OPEN SEAT

220400017 271960
REETIKA 
SINGH

RAJESHKUMAR 
SINGH PRAVEENA SINGH GNNO 31-01-2001 919727729585 Indian OPEN SEAT

120513221 271962
PALIVELA 
VANITHA

PALIVELA 
VENKATESWARA 
RAO PALIVELA RAJESWARI SCNO 19-03-2000 917036503019 Indian OPEN SEAT

410200227 271965 KRITHIKA B

A 
BALADHANDAPA
NI B BHUVANESHWARI BCNO 04-02-2001 917904448325 Indian OPEN SEAT

310805768 271968
CHAVAN 
CHETAN SUNIL SUNIL SUNITA SCNO 03-11-1998 919370528496 Indian OPEN SEAT

120205886 271969

MEESARAGAN
DLA 
NAGENDRA

MEESARAGANDLA 
 NAGARAJU

MEESARAGANDLA 
SAILAJA BCNO 11-06-2000 918074360045 Indian OPEN SEAT

310410826 271971
VAISHNAVI 
FAKIRA TAYDE

FAKIRA KISAN 
TAYDE SHAKUNTALA BCNO 15-06-1999 918208322433 Indian OPEN SEAT

270226690 271973
SAHANA F 
TALAWAR FAKIRESH SHWETA STNO 28-06-2000 919620035246 Indian OPEN SEAT

420115848 271979
KEERTHANA 
CHEGONDI

CHEGONDI 
SRINIVAS CHEGONDI BABY EWNO 31-03-2001 919908328758 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120513454 271984
SHAIK MARIA 
FATHIMA

SHAIK RIYAZ 
KHAN SHAIK RAYEES BEGUM BCNO 11-01-1999 919966141766 Indian OPEN SEAT

410103193 271990
KAILASH 
NATHAN

SUNDARA 
VINAYAGAM K THAMARAI SELVI S BCNO 26-11-1999 919788754774 Indian OPEN SEAT

130100820 271991 TONI BORANG ABO BORANG API BORANG STNO 13-11-2000 918119813959 Indian OPEN SEAT

280106631 271997
ANAGHA 
RAJENDRAN RAJENDRAN AJITHA J SCNO 02-12-1999 919497633673 Indian OPEN SEAT

270502337 272016
JASHMITA 
WALIA BISHWAJIT WALIA RENU WALIA BCNO 12-05-2001 919341154362 Indian OPEN SEAT

270509254 272019
SAKSHI 
GOWDA

KRISHNAKUMAR 
K SUDHA ADI BCNO 30-09-2001 919900607178 Indian OPEN SEAT

160116090 272027 SUDHANSHI
BABU RAM 
SHARMA VISHV VANDANA GAUR GNNO 12-09-2000 919416012456 Indian OPEN SEAT

281111415 272056 AJAY J JAYAKUMAR K AMPILY K R SCNO 23-11-1999 919747578172 Indian OPEN SEAT

420203256 272057

GALI 
PRISCILLA 
RANI

GALI 
RAJANARSIMHAM GALI RENUKA SCNO 25-10-2000 919395113613 Indian OPEN SEAT

410200176 272062
PREETHI 
SHREE M MAYILSAMY A NIRMALA K BCNO 18-06-2002 918825598334 Indian OPEN SEAT

300304977 272070 PRAVI JADIA PRAVIN JADIA ANUPAM JADIA BCNO 17-12-2000 917415524882 Indian OPEN SEAT

311301294 272072

NAGARE 
SWAPNIL 
VISHNUPANT VISHNU VIJAYA BCNO 17-03-1987 919420594298 Indian OPEN SEAT

410400791 272077
MOHANKUMA
R K KRISHNARAJAN K PARIMALA K BCNO 03-03-1999 919445200892 Indian OPEN SEAT

140100082 272089
YAMKEY 
THAKKHO SIJEN THAKKHO ELINA THAKKHO STNO 27-03-1999 918794884064 Indian OPEN SEAT

280305140 272092

PRANAV 
KRISHNAKUM
AR

KRISHNAKUMAR 
M

LAKSHMI 
KRISHNAKUMAR GNNO 14-03-2001 919446355889 Indian OPEN SEAT
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380100538 272107
MUSKAN 
PRASHAR

SHAM KUMAR 
PRASHAR RAMA SHARMA GNNO 16-10-1999 919463608210 Indian OPEN SEAT

311101153 272112

YASMEEN 
KHATOON 
KHALID 
ANSARI KHALID ANSARI NOORESA KHATOON GNNO 10-08-1998 919373124724 Indian OPEN SEAT

120301885 272114
KANCHI 
NIDHISH

KANCHI 
VIJAYAKUMAR KANCHI PAVANI BCNO 19-05-2000 918555919794 Indian OPEN SEAT

311803455 272118

PATHADE 
SUJEET 
RAJENDRA RAJENDRA SUNITA SCNO 11-06-2000 919975710928 Indian OPEN SEAT

311010020 272148 SAMREEN IKMAL HEENA KAUSAR EWNO 08-05-1998 918097804683 Indian OPEN SEAT
130100828 272158 BIRI KOJOM BIRI TAKO BIRI YAJUNG STNO 12-04-1999 919612320678 Indian OPEN SEAT

150242899 272162

HARSH 
KASHYAP 
UPADHYAY

YAG NARAIN 
UPADHYAY MALTI UPADHYAY GNNO 19-08-2000 917368855669 Indian OPEN SEAT

270230545 272178 VAISHNAVI S SATISH K V SHYLAJA S E BCNO 17-07-2001 919110681871 Indian OPEN SEAT

410904789 272188
VISHNU 
KUMAR Y

YUVARAJA 
KRISHNAN S SOWDESWARI Y BCNO 28-05-2001 919629997177 Indian OPEN SEAT

420504448 272232
MEDARABOIN
A ANIKSHA

MEDARABOINA 
SARANGAPANI

MEDARABOINA 
MANJULA BCNO 23-10-2000 919949438218 Indian OPEN SEAT

120400030 272250

TALARI 
VENKATA SAI 
SUCHARITHA

TALARI 
VENKATESWARLU TALARI RAJANI SCNO 22-06-2001 919440200724 Indian OPEN SEAT

441102536 272251
KUMARI 
GEETANJALI

UMAKANT SINGH 
YADAV SANGITA BCNO 30-06-2000 918004885415 Indian OPEN SEAT

390301729 272252 SALONI SAINI ALOK KUMAR LAXMI SAINI BCNO 04-09-1999 919829766644 Indian OPEN SEAT

390602556 272263
HARSHITA 
MEENA

ASHOK KUMAR 
MEENA RAJ KUMARI MEENA STNO 04-07-2000 917726872039 Indian OPEN SEAT

Page 4978 of 7016



LIST FOR EIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR STRAY VACANCY UG 2019 (OPEN SEAT)
Rollno Rank Name FatherName MotherName CandCat Dob mobileNo Nationality AppliedCounselling

120101390 272280
NAMEPALLI 
LIKHITHA

NAMEPALLI 
VENKATESWARLU

NAMEPALLI SUDHA 
RANI BCNO 08-06-2002 916304297742 Indian OPEN SEAT

380201333 272310 DIKSHA ANOOP SINGH ANJU BALA GNNO 16-02-2002
738089300202
22 Indian OPEN SEAT

410206214 272330
MOHANKUMA
R G P R GANESAN KANNATHAL G BCNO 17-12-2000 919500766105 Indian OPEN SEAT

120107728 272336
KILARU 
HEMASRI K SRINIVASA RAO K SRIKANTHA EWNO 12-07-2002 919959826455 Indian OPEN SEAT

160100963 272340 MEHAK PAWAN KUMAR MEENA KUMARI SCNO 02-05-2001 918572866031 Indian OPEN SEAT

390504751 272345
SUSANNA 
LAKHAN RAM LAKHAN ROSELINA LAKHAN SCNO 19-09-1996 917597430811 Indian OPEN SEAT

200124210 272356
KASHISH 
KHARB KARAMBIR SINGH POONAM KHARB GNNO 09-01-2001 919953882213 Indian OPEN SEAT

390402279 272369 KUMARI PUJA PRITHIBI PAL RAM DEVALI DEVI SCNO 01-01-1998 918741888427 Indian OPEN SEAT
280308362 272373 NIVYA SHAJU SHAJU K S SINI GNNO 13-07-1999 919539549879 Indian OPEN SEAT

390606152 272387
JAYSHREE 
KATARA KARULAL KATARA SAKEENA KATARA STNO 26-09-1998 917568479320 Indian OPEN SEAT

120506462 272395

VADDADI 
MADHURI 
SMITH

VADDADI 
SATYANARAYANA VADDADI BHAVANI SCNO 19-11-2000 919441072668 Indian OPEN SEAT

370101308 272409
PRADHESHWA
R M MOGANE R KALAVATHI M BCNO 01-08-2001 917708280470 Indian OPEN SEAT

440106362 272418
SHIKHA 
SURESH

SURESH KUMAR 
MP REKHA K GNNO 15-10-2000 919036126780 NRI OPEN SEAT

441002881 272420 ANCHAL BHATI JOGINDER BHATI RAJNI BCNO 28-02-2000 919911883344 Indian OPEN SEAT

280101410 272427
PARVATHY 
PRAKASH O V PRAKASH LETHIKA KUMARI GNNO 22-11-1999 918156999374 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420118019 272437

SAI 
PREETHAM 
REDDY CHADA

CHADA KRISHNA 
REDDY BETHI JYOTHI GNNO 30-04-2000 916303993894 Indian OPEN SEAT

300401649 272447
NISHIKA 
GUMASTA

RAJ LALIT 
GUMASTA ARUNIKA GUMASTA GNNO 07-08-2000 919926343163 Indian OPEN SEAT

120300756 272450 PHILIP NISSI BALAN PHILIP ARAVA CHITTEMMA BCNO 11-06-2001 919866721073 Indian OPEN SEAT

390505880 272452
NIVEDITA A 
SINGH ANIL KUMAR REETA GNNO 15-12-2000 918936977259 Indian OPEN SEAT

460802017 272454
ANIRBAN 
SAHA ASHIS SAHA TULU SAHA SCNO 02-12-1999 918981763556 Indian OPEN SEAT

220100659 272456

PANCHAL 
ARYAN 
ASHVINKUMA
R

PANCHAL 
ASHVINKUMAR 
ISHVARLAL

PANCHAL REKHABEN 
ASHVINKUMAR BCNO 01-03-2001 918238163660 Indian OPEN SEAT

150216779 272460 ADITYA RAJ

AKHILESH 
KUMAR 
CHOUDHARY SARASWATI SCNO 07-11-1999 917367050018 Indian OPEN SEAT

311022831 272469
LANDGE 
DIVYA ASHOK ASHOK SANGEETA SCNO 01-10-2000 917678064015 Indian OPEN SEAT

311401776 272470 AVANTIKA JHA
SUHAS KUMAR 
JHA JEETU SUHAS JHA GNNO 11-09-2001 918097134696 Indian OPEN SEAT

280606699 272474 SANDRA G R
RADHAKRISHNA 
PILLAI K GAYATHRI GNNO 06-12-1999 919744800519 Indian OPEN SEAT

420120914 272480
UPPARA SUJI 
KIRAN

UPPARA 
NETTAIAH

UPPARA JYOTHI 
LAKSHMI BCNO 29-04-2000 919000770395 Indian OPEN SEAT

311520053 272481

POTDAR 
BALAJI 
CHANDRAKAN
TH CHANDRAKANTH LAXMI BCNO 27-07-1999 919067751748 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280602446 272497
BHADRA 
SURESH N SURESH AKILA RANI S BCNO 13-09-2000 919605510496 Indian OPEN SEAT

330102737 272501
LAEMY NIZA 
W SNAITANG

WANLAMLANG 
WARJRI VINETTA D SNAITANG STNO 03-10-1999 919774174772 Indian OPEN SEAT

330101085 272502
AYESHEA 
LYNGDOH

BUB MARTIN 
WAR FULLINESS LYNGDOH STNO 05-08-1999 918974035119 Indian OPEN SEAT

440505233 272517 ANANYA NATH
MANNMATH 
NATH REKHA NATH SCNO 11-06-2000 917887253770 Indian OPEN SEAT

410210309 272519 A S KEERTHIGA
C P SENDHIL 
NATHAN P ANITHA SCNO 15-05-2001 919677293972 Indian OPEN SEAT

270512125 272523 SNEHA OMKAR BALLURE SUVARNA BCNO 31-10-2001 919686403811 Indian OPEN SEAT

280604024 272535 SALMAN S
EBRAHIM K 
SHEREEF SHEEBA A BCNO 12-11-2000 917025059259 Indian OPEN SEAT

441002921 272541 ASHU PANDIT
UMA SHANKER 
SHARMA ANJNA SHARMA GNNO 10-07-1999 919711343482 Indian OPEN SEAT

280709151 272544 KRISHNA S SAMSAJ E V PUSHPA SAM SCNO 11-01-2000 919605712518 Indian OPEN SEAT

380302612 272559
TAMANNA 
BADHAN MANROOP SINGH NEERU KAJAL SCNO 17-01-2001 919478431722 Indian OPEN SEAT

420400546 272577 SNEHA SINGH
KAMALA KANTH 
SINGH SUMITHRA SINGH GNNO 25-11-2001 919441763159 Indian OPEN SEAT

200141530 272619 TEJAN DAYAKISHAN SHEELA BCNO 22-01-1998 917425098769 Indian OPEN SEAT

410906799 272627
HARIKUILLAN 
V VENKATESAN C SELVAMANI S BCNO 29-08-2000 919442226211 Indian OPEN SEAT

200111136 272631 ALANKRIT
RAJENDER 
KUMAR LILY KUMAR SCNO 08-11-1999 919871624765 Indian OPEN SEAT

410202823 272638 SANKAVI D DURAIRAJ D GOKILA D BCNO 08-03-2000 917358915758 Indian OPEN SEAT

411305480 272642
VIGNA 
VARSHINI A P

ARUNACHALA 
SELVAKUMARASA
MY V PUSHPALATHA A BCNO 18-12-2001 917305523251 Indian OPEN SEAT

281211284 272653 GEO PAUL K POLY K V LILLY PAUL EWNO 13-01-1999 919972412267 Indian OPEN SEAT
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300501084 272662
ROHIT 
UNNITHAN

RAJENDRAN 
UNNITHAN MANJU UNNITHAN GNNO 19-03-1999 919425600104 Indian OPEN SEAT

200144668 272663 KANNUPRIYA OM PRAKASH MEENA SCNO 17-10-1997 918527246156 Indian OPEN SEAT

280709053 272664
ANSU SARA 
THOMAS T V THOMAS ANNAMMA THOMAS GNNO 18-04-2001 919495435210 Indian OPEN SEAT

270204979 272682
YASHASHWINI 
N NAGARAJAN M SAVITHA J BCNO 30-07-2001 919900045554 Indian OPEN SEAT

411209480 272687 AKASH M M MAYAKRISHNAN L SUMATHI S BCNO 04-01-2002 917092435301 Indian OPEN SEAT

220802345 272692 ZAIN LAKHANI NAVROZ LAKHANI NAZIMA LAKHANI GNNO 04-12-2001 919825178601 Indian OPEN SEAT

410118877 272696 MEDINISHA C
CHANKU 
CHAKKARAM M REGUPATHI C BCNO 19-11-2000 918754462220 Indian OPEN SEAT

411300617 272697
SRINITHI 
VALLI R RAMASAMY S LATHA MAHESHWARI T BCNO 28-08-2002 918525086515 Indian OPEN SEAT

370100420 272701 R NAVEEN J RAJAMURUGAN R PADMAVATHI BCNO 19-05-2001 919443948791 Indian OPEN SEAT

410114291 272714
KOWSHICKA G 
S

SUBRAHMANYAM 
 G SUMA T BCNO 16-02-2000 917338882757 Indian OPEN SEAT

280605136 272730
MALAVIKA R 
CHANDRAN

RAMACHANDRAN 
 J SHYLAJA BCNO 16-05-1999 917902482575 Indian OPEN SEAT

270305897 272735
VAISHNAVI 
SATISH INDI SATISH G INDI PRIYA SATISH INDI GNNO 04-12-2001 919421165601 Indian OPEN SEAT

460806274 272736
RISHAB 
CHATTERJEE

TAMAL KUMAR 
CHATTERJEE SUMITA CHATTERJEE GNNO 24-06-2001 918240604819 Indian OPEN SEAT

440715543 272742 PARMATMA RAM BADAN RAHI PRABHAWATI DEVI SCNO 23-12-1997 918090434200 Indian OPEN SEAT

280808491 272779
GAYATHRI 
JAYASEELAN JAYASEELAN M SOMIKA T P BCNO 11-10-2000 919447542889 Indian OPEN SEAT

270703424 272782

SNEHA P 
KANAKAGIRIM
ATH PALAKSHAYYA MAHANTAMMA EWNO 07-11-2001 919740424183 Indian OPEN SEAT
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160103254 272787
MANPREET 
KAUR BHAJAN SINGH KULWINDER KAUR SCNO 16-12-1999 919463171207 Indian OPEN SEAT

230202927 272791
ASHUTOSH 
TIWARI

SANKARSHAN 
KUMAR TIWARI KIRAN TIWARI GNNO 11-03-2001

590597116659
05 Indian OPEN SEAT

280907262 272797 KRIPA P
MADHAVANKUTT
Y K SUNEETHI P GNNO 14-01-2001 919387452694 Indian OPEN SEAT

390303544 272798
SANA GUL 
NIAZI

S INAMUR 
REHMAN NIAZI TASNEEM NIAZI GNNO 09-02-1996 919829936580 Indian OPEN SEAT

420135907 272813
BODA 
SNEHITHA

BODA MURALI 
MOHAN BODA SHOBHA STNO 03-06-2002 919949404418 Indian OPEN SEAT

200154521 272815

SHARIQUE 
IMRAN 
USMANI MD IRFAN SHABIBA JABEEN BCNO 27-06-1998 917909051196 Indian OPEN SEAT

420503309 272826
VALLALA 
SWETHA V CHENNAIAH V NAGAMANI BCNO 31-01-2001 919848850416 Indian OPEN SEAT

281102260 272828 FEBA A S ALFRED VIBINSON SATHY S V BCNO 15-06-2000 918301899438 Indian OPEN SEAT

200148694 272855
MANISH 
SHARMA

ANAND PRAKASH 
SHARMA SAVITA SHARMA GNNO 14-08-2000 918287478001 Indian OPEN SEAT

311008031 272864 RAI SNEHAL
BIRENDRA 
KUMAR SUDHA RAI GNNO 30-04-2000 919702634056 Indian OPEN SEAT

390400923 272873
MIMANKSHA 
KACHHWAHA

DILIP SINGH 
KACHHWAHA LEENA KACHHWAHA BCNO 18-03-2000 917427068858 Indian OPEN SEAT

200135703 272875
SHREYA 
MAURYA AVKASH MAURYA PUSHPLATA MAURYA GNNO 05-09-2001 919958971799 Indian OPEN SEAT

390303337 272898
HARISH 
ADITYA VIJAY KUMAR PURNIMA DEVI SCNO 26-06-1998 917909058987 Indian OPEN SEAT

200154170 272899 VAGISHA RANI VIKASH KUMAR SHAIL BALA GUPTA BCNO 08-10-2000 919334103984 Indian OPEN SEAT
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230200476 272916 SHUBHAM JAGDISH RAJNI BCNO 13-03-2002 919813179565 Indian OPEN SEAT
200126594 272922 RAKHI SINGH LATURI SINGH ANITA DEVI SCNO 08-08-1998 918909804521 Indian OPEN SEAT

281000999 272943 ARYA KP
BALASUBRAMANI
AN KP GIRIJA TPD GNNO 26-02-2000 917510788918 Indian OPEN SEAT

270707136 272992
MANISH S 
NAYAK SRINATH NAYAK POOJA S NAYAK BCNO 04-04-2001 919900554565 Indian OPEN SEAT

270705461 272996 S M EBTHIHAL

M K 
MOHAMMED 
KUNHI SAKKAYA BCNO 14-09-1999 919495617877 Indian OPEN SEAT

390516941 273005 KOMAL
MAHENDRA 
SINGH RATNA DEVI BCNO 15-01-2000 919983115501 Indian OPEN SEAT

410100885 273013 KAVIYA V S
V SENTHIL 
KUMAR A SASIKALA GNNO 29-06-2002 919487507773 Indian OPEN SEAT

200150621 273019
SANSKRITI 
VERMA

SANJEEV KUMAR 
VERMA SHABNAM VERMA GNNO 26-04-2001 919958066525 Indian OPEN SEAT

200140478 273020
PRITIKA 
YADAV

SATYA DEV 
YADAV NEELAM YADAV BCNO 19-12-2000 919911116793 Indian OPEN SEAT

280304193 273030
NISHITA 
MANOJ PILLAI MANOJ PILLAI POOJA M PILLAI GNNO 02-07-2001 919447434294 NRI OPEN SEAT

360301027 273034
SUBHASREE 
PADHY

SANTOSH 
KUMAR PADHY SATYABHAMA PADHY GNNO 25-02-2000 919937981282 Indian OPEN SEAT

390608251 273047
MANISHA 
DAMOR

MAGAN LAL 
DAMOR ITLY DEVI STNO 19-11-2000 916376664039 Indian OPEN SEAT

440811385 273063
SAMIKSHA 
BHARTI

BHAGWATI 
PRASAD RAJ KUMARI SCNO 03-06-2000 919807064889 Indian OPEN SEAT

280807430 273072
MOHAMMED 
AFTHAB BAIJU P A SAJANA GNNO 12-04-2001 919847234681 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120516082 273078
PUNUKOLLU 
SATYA SREE

PUNUKOLLU 
VENKATA DURGA 
MALLESWARA 
RAO PUNUKOLLU PADMAJA EWNO 24-02-2001 919652928274 Indian OPEN SEAT

330102781 273093
DAWANSIENLA
NG CHALLAM

DACHEMLOK 
KJAM WANLANA CHALLAM STNO 16-01-2002 919436315148 Indian OPEN SEAT

310808904 273098 SIDDHI DEO PRADEEP DEO DAYA DEO GNNO 15-10-2000 918275597441 Indian OPEN SEAT

440808308 273102
SHIFA 
MARIUM TAJJUDDIN KAMRUN NISHA BCNO 29-08-2000 918299142745 Indian OPEN SEAT

440704487 273120
NANDINI 
SHARMA ARUN SHARMA SANGEETA SHARMA BCNO 22-04-2002 919839451039 Indian OPEN SEAT

200114910 273123
VANSHIKA 
SAINI ARUN SAINI REKHA RANI BCNO 24-09-2000 918860755150 Indian OPEN SEAT

270306917 273130
ALUBNA 
FARHATH A ABDUL SALAM A NISHATH BCNO 13-07-2002 919972793348 Indian OPEN SEAT

270240212 273163 NIDHI G T
THIPPESWAMY D 
K BHAGYAMMA D G BCNO 13-08-2000 917259690435 Indian OPEN SEAT

380200326 273177

DEEPAK 
KUMAR 
CHAMM RAJ KUMAR KIRANA DEVI EWNO 02-05-2000 917355155134 Indian OPEN SEAT

390508081 273180
ABHIRAMI 
RAJU RAJU BINDHU GNNO 19-11-1999 917300376942 Indian OPEN SEAT

120104017 273193

SHAIK 
MOHAMMED 
SAEED

SHAIK ABDUL 
RASHEED

SHAIK RAHEENA 
PARVEEN BCNO 10-08-2001 917036772908 Indian OPEN SEAT

460800142 273204 PAHIL SEN
ARUN PRASAD 
SEN SREELA BANERJEE GNNO 19-02-2001 919433561797 Indian OPEN SEAT

270215778 273233
ADITYANARAY
AN V

H S 
VISHNUKUMAR N SRIKALA GNNO 18-08-2001 918277537154 Indian OPEN SEAT
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170312253 273236

TARUN 
KUMAR 
KURREY

RAM KISHUN 
KURREY TRIVENI BAI SCNO 13-12-1998 916267005558 Indian OPEN SEAT

281112481 273243 VAISAKH VIJAI VIJAYAN N RESHMA VIJAYAN BCNO 24-11-2000 919072381509 NRI OPEN SEAT

200106770 273253 CHARU BISHT
PREM SINGH 
BISHT SITA BISHT GNNO 27-11-2001 919868814425 Indian OPEN SEAT

220904105 273257

RASHIDBHAI 
NAUSHAD 
NISARAHMED NISARAHMED NASIMBANU BCNO 06-05-2000 919998964748 Indian OPEN SEAT

440401409 273271
ANSHIKA 
SHARMA ANIL SHARMA SALAUNI SHARMA GNNO 28-07-1999 918130503473 Indian OPEN SEAT

311205385 273283

CHAVAN 
SMITA 
SHIVAJIRAO SHIVAJIRAO SUNITA BCNO 20-07-1998 919423305820 Indian OPEN SEAT

220100891 273299 AMRITA SINGH
RAJ KUMAR 
SINGH ARCHANA SINGH EWNO 06-11-1999 918156073625 Indian OPEN SEAT

270307708 273319

B M 
RAKSHITHA 
GOULI B MANJUNATH B GEETHA BCNO 16-01-2000 917349256052 Indian OPEN SEAT

200152678 273325
MANOJ 
KUMAR RAJ BHUWAN CHINTA DEVI SCNO 11-03-1999 918826752653 Indian OPEN SEAT

311401165 273333

ABHAY 
CHANDRAWA
NSHI

ANAND 
CHANDRAWANSH
I

ARTI 
CHANDRAWANSHI GNNO 08-02-2002 919867980038 Indian OPEN SEAT

230203790 273339
SAURAV 
CHOUDHARY SHIV NATH SINGH SUNITA BCNO 17-09-2002 919899447139 Indian OPEN SEAT

450303404 273344 SHIVANI SHIVKUMAR RAJJO DEVI SCNO 23-10-1998 917505431026 Indian OPEN SEAT

410901138 273349

M 
PRIYADHARRS
HINI P MUTHUVEL A VIMALADEVI BCNO 15-01-2002 919036785247 Indian OPEN SEAT
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440501703 273355 VARTIK SINHA VINAY SINHA ANAMIKA SINHA GNNO 16-04-2000 919565754876 Indian OPEN SEAT

310705947 273357

BORGAONKAR 
SANSKRUTI 
RAMESH RAMESH JAGRUTI SCNO 26-11-2000 919823350811 Indian OPEN SEAT

390329280 273360
PUNIT KUMAR 
GARG

PAVAN KUMAR 
AGRAWAL ANITA DEVI EWNO 07-07-2001 919887641353 Indian OPEN SEAT

311308375 273367
PRANAV VIJAY 
BHAVSAR VIJAY DEEPALI BCNO 12-07-2001 917020221065 Indian OPEN SEAT

220104930 273387
JEET BIJAL 
THAKKAR BIJAL M THAKKAR PINKAL B THAKKAR GNNO 18-12-2001 918469118733 Indian OPEN SEAT

410104298 273448 V VAISHNAVI C VIJAYA KUMAR B SHANTHI BCNO 29-10-2001 919840648129 Indian OPEN SEAT

200139568 273488 VIDYAKAR JHA
NAWAL KUMAR 
JHA MANJU JHA EWNO 03-10-2000 918929035293 Indian OPEN SEAT

120608918 273507
DEKKALA 
PRATHYUSHA D RAJA RAO D LAVANYA SCNO 03-08-2000 919000345723 Indian OPEN SEAT

420400994 273511
RAVIRALA 
NAVYA

RAVIRALA 
PRABHAKAR RAVIRALA PRAMEELA BCNO 19-01-2001 919948622632 Indian OPEN SEAT

200140243 273519
ADITYA VIJAY 
SINGH

VIJAY KUMAR 
SINGH PUSHPA SINGH GNNO 07-10-1996 919462784709 Indian OPEN SEAT

420125210 273525

KUNWAR 
NIHARIKA 
SINGH

KUNWAR 
SHRAVAN 
KUMAR SINGH

KUNWAR KARUNA 
SINGH BCNO 07-01-2002 919550915972 Indian OPEN SEAT

310300632 273531
AMAN 
CHANDELE ARUN CHANDELE SANGEETA CHANDELE BCNO 10-12-1999 918719057525 Indian OPEN SEAT

310914519 273538
GAVIT NIRMA 
BABU GAVIT BABU VELJI

GAVIT RAMILABAI 
BABU STNO 08-09-2000 917588369174 Indian OPEN SEAT
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430102332 273551
MEGHARIMA 
DAS AJIT DAS JHUMA DAS SCNO 18-05-2000 919366751376 Indian OPEN SEAT

300311121 273580
JADHAV 
PIYUSH VIKAS

JADHAV VIKAS 
CHAMPATRAO BHAGYASHREE BCNO 12-02-2001 919767204667 Indian OPEN SEAT

220901608 273586

PARNAVI 
HASMUKH 
SARVAIYA

HASMUKH 
SARVAIYA

URVASHI HASMUKH 
SARVAIYA BCNO 22-02-2000 919662308682 Indian OPEN SEAT

200132507 273588 NEHA JHA NAVEEN JHA ARCHANA JHA EWNO 20-10-2000 918860091960 Indian OPEN SEAT

310207891 273589

KHILLARE 
SALONI 
RANJAN RANJAN UMA SCNO 04-08-2000 919404519631 Indian OPEN SEAT

410104002 273612
ABINARTHANA 
 JAYAKUMAR P JAYAKUMAR

PRABAVATY 
JAYAKUMAR BCNO 02-09-1999 919884500935 Indian OPEN SEAT

200122012 273615 KARAN JHA
SUNIL KUMAR 
JHA SONALI JHA GNNO 26-08-1999 919471088999 Indian OPEN SEAT

210100553 273616
SUSMITA K 
SURAN SURENDRAN K K SOBHANA SURAN BCNO 23-03-1994 918698879511 Indian OPEN SEAT

410203584 273632
MUGUNTHAN 
K KALIYAPPAN M GANGAMMAL K SCNO 09-08-2002 916385836003 Indian OPEN SEAT

410909584 273636 ENIYA PRIYA T THIYAGARAJAN G SUGIRTHA R SCNO 06-09-2000 916379876707 Indian OPEN SEAT

260308475 273644
RICHA ROHINI 
KUJUR

MANESHWAR 
BHAGAT SUNITA TOPPO STNO 08-03-1999 918340561151 Indian OPEN SEAT

390307275 273658
MAHAVEER 
DASANIYA

NANU RAM 
DASANIYA LEELA DEVI BCNO 14-09-2000 919828379935 Indian OPEN SEAT

170201892 273667 SWATI KURREY
SANT KUMAR 
KURREY SUNIT KURREY SCNO 16-04-1999 917999821909 Indian OPEN SEAT

411406150 273668
RAGAMALIGA 
D S DEVAN E SOUNDARI A SCNO 27-01-2000 919442804243 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280102123 273691
RADHIKA 
MOHANDAS MOHANDAS SATHI SCNO 06-11-1999 919446167288 Indian OPEN SEAT

310907140 273696

GORE 
RAJKANYA 
RAJENDRA RAJENDRA KAMAL BCNO 01-10-1999 919421357011 Indian OPEN SEAT

460807906 273698 MD SABIR SK DALIM SK AROBI BIBI BCNO 02-03-1998 917980365764 Indian OPEN SEAT

411201751 273703
SHANMUGAPR
IYA K KALIAMOORTHY S SUJATHA P GNNO 16-10-2001 919489836769 Indian OPEN SEAT

300104317 273713
ISHIKA 
SHARMA KAMAL SHARMA SEEMAKSHI SHARMA EWNO 16-06-2000 919826413262 Indian OPEN SEAT

311806404 273728

MANKAR 
SHIVANI 
RAJENDRA RAJENDRA MANISHA SCNO 08-11-1998 918928530558 Indian OPEN SEAT

310203325 273735
ADE RAGINI 
DADARAO DADARAO JAYA STNO 02-04-1999 917038997447 Indian OPEN SEAT

281001051 273739
YADHUKRISHN
A AMBUJAKSHAN K AMMINI K A SCNO 24-05-1999 919446094208 Indian OPEN SEAT

411207398 273750 ABARNA S SENTHILKUMAR AROCKIASELVI BCNO 23-11-1999 919976863698 Indian OPEN SEAT

410904102 273753

SAMRUDDHI 
NANASO 
JADHAV NANASO G MEENAKSHI N BCNO 27-09-2001 919960697087 Indian OPEN SEAT

420109179 273756
SARA RAFIQ 
FAROOQUI

RAFIQUDDIN 
FAROOQUI FARHA DEEBA BCNO 24-09-2000 919246532173 Indian OPEN SEAT

360600698 273760
HAFIZUR 
REHMAN NASIM UDDIN ISHRAT BEGUM GNPH 25-05-1996 917008630993 Indian OPEN SEAT

280600373 273763 POOJA P J JOSE K PRETHA S K SCNO 20-01-1999 919496986811 Indian OPEN SEAT

280701404 273768 MALAVIKA T M
MOHAN BABU T 
N BEENAKUMARI P B GNNO 21-08-1999 919447145732 Indian OPEN SEAT

280305139 273771 NIRANJANA S SAJI K R SAJANA SAJI SCNO 19-07-2000 917994994844 Indian OPEN SEAT

120610370 273785
BADAVATU 
KUSHAL SAI

BADAVATU 
VYKUNTHAM B SUJATHA STNO 18-10-2000 919290747149 Indian OPEN SEAT
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150227315 273796 NIYASHAJEET RANJEET KUMAR SARIKA KUMARI SCNO 05-07-2001 919835334039 Indian OPEN SEAT

300320637 273813

DHUNDHARSI
NGH 
CHOUHAN HEMCHANDRA KASTURI STNO 07-02-1999 919179937432 Indian OPEN SEAT

280816938 273814 AROMAL T C SHAJI T C SONY I P BCNO 15-04-2000 919061579876 Indian OPEN SEAT

420111630 273816 ASFIA BEGUM

MOHAMMAD 
FAIZUDDIN 
SIDDIQUE AHAMADI BEGUM BCNO 04-10-1999 917075841450 Indian OPEN SEAT

170200014 273817
AKHILESH 
RATRE GANESH RATRE SARITA RATRE SCNO 07-04-2000 918319204716 Indian OPEN SEAT

270805407 273850 BHOOMIKA V VISHVESHWARA PRABHAVATHI S BCNO 22-01-2001 919845333351 Indian OPEN SEAT

420134021 273858
RANGANAYAK
ULA RAVI TEJA R V N KANNAIAH TULASI SHOBHA BCNO 05-10-2000 917981380795 Indian OPEN SEAT

280811682 273886 SNEHA P SAJI P PREMAJA V P BCNO 07-12-2000 919447885672 Indian OPEN SEAT

160113866 273889
BHAVANADEE
P KAUR TATLA HARJIT SINGH BALBIR KAUR GNNO 14-11-2000 919441481721 Indian OPEN SEAT

150222786 273891
SHIVANGI 
SHREYASI

HIMANSHU 
KUMAR DIVYA JHA GNNO 10-05-2000 919431077845 Indian OPEN SEAT

420121462 273920
ABDULLAH 
QUADER MA QUADEER ARIF UNNISA BCNO 03-10-2001 919441673543 Indian OPEN SEAT

410209294 273941

POOJA 
CHAKRAVART
HI K

KUMAR 
CHAKRAVARTHI S 
S BALA SARASWATHI B BCNO 28-06-2001 919952346699 Indian OPEN SEAT

310302118 273945 RAHUL GAWAI
SAHEBRAO 
GAWAI BABYNANDA GAWAI SCNO 04-11-2000 918275733562 Indian OPEN SEAT

120301978 273960
GUNNAM 
VARSHITHA

GUNNAM 
MASTHANAIAH GUNNAM JAYAMMA SCNO 25-06-2000 919052591574 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270607451 273962

ASHIKA 
VIRUPAXAPPA 
SINDHUR

VIRUPAXAPPA 
SINDHUR PRIYANKA SINDHUR BCNO 06-07-2000 919742872690 Indian OPEN SEAT

311002694 273980
VORA RISHITA 
AMIT AMIT NEHAL GNNO 27-07-2001 919920187800 Indian OPEN SEAT

120508758 273984

VANKAYALAPA
TI JAYA 
RAKESH

VANKAYALAPATI 
SRIHARI

VANKAYALAPATI 
VENKATA RAMANA SCNO 23-03-2000 916302738578 Indian OPEN SEAT

120600650 273986
DASAMANTHU
LA SRAVANI

DASAMANTHULA 
ESWARA RAO

DASAMANTHULA 
PARVATHI SCNO 17-02-1999 919949009125 Indian OPEN SEAT

380301595 273990
GURSIMRANJI
T SINGH DALJIT SINGH MANJIT KAUR SCNO 07-09-2001 919417324632 Indian OPEN SEAT

420108090 274012

SANDANAMU
DI MENORAH 
VINAY

SANDANAMUDI  
VINAYCHANDRA  
DEVAKUMAR

EDUPUGANTI  JANNET 
SOWBHAGYAM GNNO 17-07-2002 919849081139 Indian OPEN SEAT

270238743 274024 ANUSHA M

M 
SHIVASHANKARA 
GOUDA M MEENA KUMARI BCNO 11-04-2000 919448120848 Indian OPEN SEAT

300311662 274047
SUMIT 
JADHAV RAJU SUCHITA STNO 05-06-2000 919755800703 Indian OPEN SEAT

311010121 274049
KHAN AISHA 
ARIF ARIF SHABNAM EWNO 16-11-2000 917977492928 Indian OPEN SEAT

460803798 274050
NAMRATA 
SARKAR

NITYA LAL 
SARKAR RITA SARKAR SCNO 17-01-2000 917407247096 Indian OPEN SEAT

280603127 274069 HAADHIYA S SHAJAHAN JASEEMA BEEGOM BCNO 27-09-2000 918547553089 Indian OPEN SEAT

440203647 274070
KUMARI 
SHEPHALI

RAMESH KUMAR 
NEHRU SHASHIKALA SCNO 03-07-1998 919695569390 Indian OPEN SEAT

410801927 274076 HARSHITHA E ETHIRAJAN R ANDAL G GNNO 19-10-2000 919443941443 Indian OPEN SEAT
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281116033 274080
SRUTHISURES
H SURESHKUMAR K BINDU SURESH BCNO 11-12-1999 919446613951 Indian OPEN SEAT

420505153 274091
THOUTAM 
KARUNA SRI

THOUTAM 
SAMMAIAH THOUTAM GEETHA BCNO 30-03-2002 919908474522 Indian OPEN SEAT

410119860 274104 SAMUEL S SELVANIDHI S DELIA SELVARANI BCNO 05-08-2001
230198405323
01 Indian OPEN SEAT

120101147 274106

PUJITHA 
REDDY 
KANJULA

PURUSHOTHAMA 
REDDY KANJULA ANURADHA KANJULA GNNO 18-09-2001 919848504949 Indian OPEN SEAT

280201780 274108
ASWATHY 
KRISHNA ANIL

ANIL K 
SREEDHARAN LIGY ANIL BCNO 10-11-2000 918589959026 Indian OPEN SEAT

270232166 274110
MOHAMMAD 
ZAID FAROOQ RAHMATHULLAH SUMAIYA BCNO 24-11-1999 918748961928 Indian OPEN SEAT

311120267 274116

MUSKAN 
JAIKISHAN 
SHAMDASANI

JAIKISHAN 
SHAMDASANI REKHA SHAMDASANI GNNO 13-05-2000 918329892517 Indian OPEN SEAT

410209211 274123 K GOBIKA KANNAN V E TAMIL SELVI K BCNO 13-06-2002 919080035758 Indian OPEN SEAT

200125882 274126
YASH 
BHANDARI

RAJESH 
BHANDARI SANGEETA BHANDARI GNNO 23-12-2001 919871679798 Indian OPEN SEAT

120511058 274145 UPPE ROSHINI
UPPE VENU 
GOPAL UPPE PADMA SCNO 27-07-2001 919441751407 Indian OPEN SEAT

420123875 274150
TAKKELLAPALL
Y SOUMYA

TAKKELLAPALLY 
VENKATESHWARL
U

TAKKELLAPALLY 
SUGUNA SCNO 22-05-2002 919030120579 Indian OPEN SEAT

200152956 274163

SANSKAR 
KUMAR 
GUPTA

SUNIL KUMAR 
GUPTA SHAILAJA GUPTA GNNO 23-04-1999 918016346329 Indian OPEN SEAT

311517923 274167 KAMBLE YASH DILIP ANITA SCNO 21-04-2001 917387284852 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270302444 274169 DEEPIKA P
PURNACHANDRA
TEJASVI SWAROOPA TEJASVI BCNO 07-05-2000 918618258931 Indian OPEN SEAT

410910349 274183 JAGAN M MADHU V SHANMUGAVADIVU R BCNO 30-08-2001 919751591790 Indian OPEN SEAT

311210930 274197

JASMITA 
JITENDRA 
PATIL

JITENDRA 
NAMDEV PATIL SEEMA BCNO 30-03-2000 919420187125 Indian OPEN SEAT

460817861 274203
NARGISH 
KHATOON IRFAN KHAN MEERA KALWAR BCNO 03-08-1998 916294483967 Indian OPEN SEAT

160110838 274218 AMISHA
LALIT KUMAR 
SHANDIL RADHA SHANDIL SCNO 09-02-2002 919736035904 Indian OPEN SEAT

200137132 274226
TOKUPU KITO 
AYEMI KITOSHE Y AYEMI HOTONI K AYEMI STNO 16-11-2001 919862480230 Indian OPEN SEAT

270802709 274235
KEERTHANA 
MANJUNATH MANJUNATH H N NANDINI M GNNO 31-03-2001 919449201933 Indian OPEN SEAT

410800510 274255 HARIPPRIYA S SRINIVASAN S GOVINDAMMAL S SCNO 26-08-2000 919443045215 Indian OPEN SEAT

420136686 274258 G RAJITHA
G MADHAVA 
REDDY G SAROJA BCNO 18-06-2000 919908069706 Indian OPEN SEAT

390501846 274260 ISHA GHATAK
SUBRATA KUMAR 
GHATAK CHAITALI GHATAK EWNO 05-01-1999 919811387070 Indian OPEN SEAT

120610189 274261
MOKA 
BHAVYA

MOKA NANDA 
KISHORE MOKA SUNEETA SCNO 28-11-2000 919440286682 Indian OPEN SEAT

270212036 274263 KRUSHIKA M MUDDAPPA A B PUSHPAVATHI R BCNO 01-04-2001 916361448980 Indian OPEN SEAT

411200058 274274 HARIHARAN M MATHIYALAGAN T REVATHI M BCNO 28-10-2002 918825843595 Indian OPEN SEAT

120507882 274284
SHAIK 
SHAHEEN

SHAIK NAYAB 
RASOOL SHAIK SHAHANA BCNO 10-01-2001 919963792907 Indian OPEN SEAT

280710971 274316
DEEPA 
MOHAN C T MOHANAN JANAMANI T M SCNO 20-12-1999 919544581258 Indian OPEN SEAT
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440815734 274329
ANANY 
KUMAR SINGH AJAY KUMAR ARCHANA SINGH GNNO 10-03-1999 917838876582 Indian OPEN SEAT

300402437 274338
AKSHAY 
JAISWAL

SANJAY KUMAR 
JAISWAL ARCHANA JAISWAL BCNO 29-10-1999

447584610044
75 Indian OPEN SEAT

410905533 274349 CEKKILAR R RAJA V VISHALAKSHI P BCNO 21-08-2000 918122645172 Indian OPEN SEAT

410122547 274361
SRIVARSHINI 
A V

VINAYAGAMOOR
THY A KALA V BCNO 25-08-2000 918300372879 Indian OPEN SEAT

220105335 274364

MANWALA 
SMIT 
BHAVESHBHAI

MANWALA 
BHAVESH 
MANGALDAS

MANWALA USHA 
BHAVESHBHAI BCNO 24-08-2002 919276908125 Indian OPEN SEAT

270102490 274365
ABHISHEK 
BARIGIDAD NINGAPPA BHARATI BCNO 07-07-2000 919008650193 Indian OPEN SEAT

311005608 274381
PANDEY 
AMISHA VINAY VINAY ANUPAMA EWNO 22-04-2000

041391672204
13 Indian OPEN SEAT

410115562 274391 S SWATHIKA
L S 
SUBRAMANIAN S KRITHIKA GNNO 20-04-2000 919940046400 Indian OPEN SEAT

420108592 274403
M ASRITHA 
REDDY M BAL REDDY M MAMATHA GNNO 20-05-2000 919246331915 Indian OPEN SEAT

390315552 274407
AMRITA 
SINGH NEHRA

SUMER SINGH 
NEHRA SUMAN NEHRA BCNO 01-09-2000 919602578375 Indian OPEN SEAT

281206731 274410
SAMAH 
SAGEER

SAGEER 
KANNAMKILAKAT
H SUBAIRA SAGEER BCNO 02-02-2000 918606558513 Indian OPEN SEAT

380401894 274414 SIMAR RIAT
TARBINDER 
SINGH KULVINDER KAUR BCNO 09-02-2001 919463073630 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120608537 274418

JUVVALA 
BALA RAMA 
BRAHMENDRA

JUVVALA BALA 
SATYANARAYANA 
BABU

JUVVALA 
SURYAKUMARI SCNO 31-10-1999 917396660613 Indian OPEN SEAT

311515908 274426

DHANASHRI 
PRADIPKUMAR 
 PATIL PRADIPKUMAR ALKA EWNO 25-03-2001 919870421056 Indian OPEN SEAT

270101982 274464

KHUSHIYA 
SHIVAPRASAD 
NAYAK

SHIVAPRASAD 
NAYAK SHOBHA NAYAK BCNO 21-08-2001 919353516788 Indian OPEN SEAT

240103569 274477
ANSHITA 
SHARMA AJAY KUMAR RANJANA KUMARI GNNO 11-03-2002 917018671264 Indian OPEN SEAT

281101090 274487 ANFAL NAZEER NAZEER A SHYLA BAI M BCNO 20-11-2000 919447103204 Indian OPEN SEAT

410204755 274491
PREETI 
RAGAVI R RAJA PRAKASH M SUMITHRA DEVI R BCNO 23-09-2001 919843696290 Indian OPEN SEAT

390504791 274509
SONAM 
MEENA

BADAL SINGH 
MEENA BEENA DEVI STNO 05-01-2000 918209877913 Indian OPEN SEAT

410120997 274522 PREETHA S
SENTHIL KUMAR 
B PREMALATHA A BCNO 07-03-2002 919884814126 Indian OPEN SEAT

270205181 274544
SAAIMA 
NISHAT

FARHATULLA 
KHAN ZEENATH KHATOON BCNO 28-07-2001 919739071571 Indian OPEN SEAT

270902938 274549
SHRUTI P 
MADABHAVI PANDURANG SAVITA BCNO 22-07-2001 919986119925 Indian OPEN SEAT

280606735 274557 VIDHYA RAJ L RAJU N LALITHA K SCNO 27-01-2001 916282353767 Indian OPEN SEAT

200123255 274575
YASHIKA 
SHARMA DINESH SHARMA MAYA DEVI GNNO 11-11-1999 918376042451 Indian OPEN SEAT

280103486 274577 ARYA SURESH SURESH KUMAR R MANJULA A GNNO 05-11-2001 919747445479 Indian OPEN SEAT

460818010 274587
ISHAAN 
MISHRA

RAJKUMAR 
MISHRA SHILA MISHRA GNNO 25-10-2000 919163104727 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311212651 274589

SURYAWANSHI 
 PRAJAKTA 
UDDHAVRAO UDDHAVRAO ARCHANA BCNO 05-08-2000 918554894835 Indian OPEN SEAT

280201333 274597
BILHA SARAH 
SAJI SAJI KURIAKOSE JINI MOL GNNO 25-10-1999 919847599344 Indian OPEN SEAT

390368333 274622
KAPIL KUMAR 
RATHORE

SURESH CHAND 
RATHORE

NISHA KUMARI 
RATHORE BCNO 16-05-1999 917062418142 Indian OPEN SEAT

270226093 274632 AMAAN BAIG M SUHAIL BAIG RANI BAIG GNNO 01-10-2000 918073154935 Indian OPEN SEAT

410702412 274635
VIGNESVAR C 
R RAVI KUMAR G CHANDRIKA B C SCNO 07-10-2001 919677326143 Indian OPEN SEAT

310903292 274661

DESHMUKH 
VAIBHAV 
ASHOKRAO ASHOKRAO VAISHALI EWNO 09-10-2001 918378901848 Indian OPEN SEAT

281111978 274673 AISWARYA M S MURUKAN A SHAILI MURUKAN BCNO 14-12-2001 918075127905 Indian OPEN SEAT

390409365 274677
SONALI 
CHOUHAN PARAS RAM KOSHLYA SCNO 26-08-1999 919571348104 Indian OPEN SEAT

300100772 274682
SHIVANI 
BHARTHARE ALOK BHARTHARE SUNITA BHARTHARE GNNO 01-10-1999 919893636751 Indian OPEN SEAT

460805893 274689
IPSITA 
MONDAL

TAPAN KUMAR 
MONDAL RINA MONDAL SCNO 28-09-2001 919434038843 Indian OPEN SEAT

390603126 274693
VRADDHI 
JOSHI

YAGANDATT 
JOSHI DAKSHA JOSHI GNNO 14-11-2000 919414688212 Indian OPEN SEAT

280606530 274705 ANJITHA I SAHADEVAN K INDIRA T BCNO 31-01-2000 918156873734 Indian OPEN SEAT

270306423 274706 VARSHA G N
NAGENDRA NAIK 
G VEENA NAGENDRA R SCNO 30-06-2000 916362721831 Indian OPEN SEAT

311006379 274708 RUJUTA MORE SHAILESH MORE ANITA MORE GNNO 25-02-2001 917039893376 Indian OPEN SEAT

200141188 274721
ANISH KUMAR 
CHOUDHARY MAHESH KUMAR SAMAR CHOUDHARY BCNO 26-03-2001 917011329685 Indian OPEN SEAT
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281103007 274732 ARATHY S B SAJIN NATH S BEENA RANI J BCNO 12-05-2000 919847538060 Indian OPEN SEAT

390341558 274736
ROHIT 
KHANDELWAL

KAILASH CHAND 
KHANDELWAL REKHA DEVI EWNO 21-07-1998 918094342238 Indian OPEN SEAT

280808209 274744 KAVYA V
PUSHPANGADAN 
V SHEEBA P BCNO 03-05-2001 919446720396 Indian OPEN SEAT

440903638 274756 VIVEK GAUR SURESH PAL MEENA DEVI SCNO 02-03-2000 918630673942 Indian OPEN SEAT

460903356 274757 SHIRSHA GOPE PINTU GOPE SANCHITA GOPE GNNO 27-11-2000 919832064528 Indian OPEN SEAT

150201750 274758
SUMAN 
VERMA HARDEO PRASAD MADHBI DEVI GNNO 28-12-1997 917480024770 Indian OPEN SEAT

310980031 274760

RODRIGUES 
STEPHEN 
WILSON WILSON MILAN EWNO 16-12-1998 918411098695 Indian OPEN SEAT

200152434 274772
NIHARIKA 
RASANIA

NAVNEET 
RASANIA POONAM RASANIA SCNO 10-03-2000 919810068527 Indian OPEN SEAT

270805759 274773
CHAITHANYA 
H D DEVARAJA SHARADAMMA K R SCNO 17-03-2002 919035375947 Indian OPEN SEAT

120403365 274797
DORIGINTI 
SUMIYA

DORIGINTI 
JABEEVULLA

DORIGINTI THASLIMA 
BEE BCNO 26-12-1999 919912810803 Indian OPEN SEAT

200108659 274800
AKANKSHA 
SINHA SANJEEV SINHA RASHMI SAXENA GNNO 29-12-2000 919810164416 Indian OPEN SEAT

270507494 274841 DEEPTI S K SHARANAPPA ANSUYA BCNO 19-05-2000 919731254678 Indian OPEN SEAT

280700143 274847 ANN THOMAS MOHAN SAMUEL SUSAN M SAMUEL GNNO 09-05-2001 08281270825 Indian OPEN SEAT

380203332 274886
MANJEET 
SINGH MAJOR SINGH SARBJIT KAUR GNNO 02-01-2000 919417610584 Indian OPEN SEAT

410905375 274895
KAVIRANJANI 
G GANESAN K HEMA N BCNO 22-03-2001 919843031480 Indian OPEN SEAT

440806637 274899
SHIVANAND 
TIWARI

JAYNARAYAN 
TIWARI VINDU TIWARI GNNO 16-05-1999 917665751535 Indian OPEN SEAT
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150222735 274900

KUMARI 
ANJALI 
RANJAN

ANIL KUMAR 
SINGH SARITA DEVI BCNO 11-09-2001 918987038708 Indian OPEN SEAT

200152274 274915
SRISHTI 
KANOJIA VINOD KUMAR RENU SCNO 20-01-1999 919971605417 Indian OPEN SEAT

420116610 274928
JAYA 
SINDHURI V

SRIDHAR KUMAR 
V HYMAVATHI V STNO 02-09-2002 919849022077 Indian OPEN SEAT

300400903 274947
SUNIDHI 
SINGH

AJAY KUMAR 
SINGH HEMLATA SINGH GNNO 21-08-1999 918962855780 Indian OPEN SEAT

300309077 274973
SAURAV 
SINGH V K ARAKH SINGH SANGEETA SINGH STNO 27-01-2001 919109786958 Indian OPEN SEAT

140209184 274982
HARSHADEEP 
SEAL DILIP SEAL JAYA SEAL GNNO 01-05-2001 919435302027 Indian OPEN SEAT

270231160 275005 SHUSHIIL V B M VIKRAMATEJ PRIYA K BCNO 18-12-2001 919481179150 Indian OPEN SEAT

390106740 275023
HIMANSHU 
YADAV HEMRAJ YADAV ARCHANA YADAV SCNO 10-02-1998 916378499859 Indian OPEN SEAT

280202426 275067

ALEENA 
TREESA 
THOMAS THOMAS U U BABY E T GNNO 08-04-2001 919400757250 Indian OPEN SEAT

440904406 275088
MUSKAN 
GUPTA

SANDEEP KUMAR 
GUPTA VINEETA GUPTA GNNO 30-07-2000 919897818721 Indian OPEN SEAT

200131822 275109
GAURAV 
SINGH KAMAL SINGH KOMAL SINGH GNNO 25-10-2000 918860249699 Indian OPEN SEAT

390605204 275110
ABHISHEK 
VYAS

NARBADA 
SHANKAR VYAS SANGEETA VYAS GNNO 09-06-2001 919001780290 Indian OPEN SEAT

390506037 275111
ANANYA 
SINGH RAKESH KUMAR HARDEVI BCNO 19-04-2000 919412720183 Indian OPEN SEAT

270705965 275117 C M RAKSHITH C MALLIKARJUNA T SUNEETHA BCNO 02-06-2001 917899744406 Indian OPEN SEAT

200107728 275122 RITIKA RAJ
RAGHWENDRA 
PRATAP SINGH ANITA SINGH GNNO 12-02-2002

155199583115
51 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270805358 275126 MONISHA K R
RAMAKRISHNE 
GOWDA B S YAMUNA J R GNNO 06-04-2001 919964307533 Indian OPEN SEAT

200131996 275129 ANUJ GOYAL
MANOJ KUMAR 
GOYAL MAMTA GOYAL GNNO 27-11-1999 919811235667 Indian OPEN SEAT

270105936 275130
TASKEEN 
MAKANDAR RIYAZ RABIYA GNNO 14-08-2001 919448147260 Indian OPEN SEAT

270243059 275131 SANDESH B V
VIJAYA KUMAR B 
S ANITHA EWNO 06-08-2001 919880609913 Indian OPEN SEAT

390203005 275132
GUNJAN 
PANWAR JAGDISH PRASAD KISTURI DEVI SCNO 17-07-1999 919828716581 Indian OPEN SEAT

160109332 275142 MILAN GULSHAN SANJANA GNNO 04-04-2000 919876045617 Indian OPEN SEAT

311504497 275143

VAISHNAVI 
VASANT 
KAMBLE

VASANT 
MAHADEV 
KAMBLE

DEEPALI VASANT 
KAMBLE SCNO 27-10-2001 917620473041 Indian OPEN SEAT

311800133 275150
KHUSHI ATUL 
GHADGE

ATUL REVAN 
GHADGE

MANISHA ATUL 
GHADGE GNNO 18-12-2001 919920933532 Indian OPEN SEAT

270235876 275177
TUSHAR M 
KHATOKAR

MOHAN KUMAR 
D ARCHANA N S BCNO 20-08-2001 919632097279 Indian OPEN SEAT

311003764 275182

PRAJAPATI 
RAKSHAK 
DINESH

DINESH 
PRAJAPATI NIRMALA GNNO 10-04-2001 917738294199 Indian OPEN SEAT

150222502 275185
SARWAT 
JAHAN

SYED JUNAID 
HASAN WARSI TABASSUM ARA EWNO 23-12-1997 919934925510 Indian OPEN SEAT

410702871 275186

BLESSLINE G 
KAMALINA 
SAM JOSEPH

SAM JOSEPH 
GNANARAJ G K

PHILOMINA SAM 
JOSEPH BCNO 23-12-2001 918903303781 Indian OPEN SEAT

390104996 275211 AQSA AHMED AFAQ AHMED RUBINA AHMED EWNO 01-12-1999 919982235748 Indian OPEN SEAT

170204218 275218
VIPIN 
NAMDEV OM PRAKASH RAMESHWARI BCNO 25-07-2000 919893767300 Indian OPEN SEAT

200141027 275241 AMRIT RAM REKHA SUSHMA GNNO 05-11-2000 918292929271 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390368430 275246 MOHD TAUKIR MOHD SHAKEEL MOBINA BCNO 12-11-1999 917725999294 Indian OPEN SEAT

200108536 275259
MANSHU 
LAKESH

BALBIR SINGH 
LAKESH USHA LAKESH SCNO 31-07-2001 918586897910 Indian OPEN SEAT

390313950 275274 ANURAG DE
PARTHA SAKHA 
DE SWATI DE GNNO 04-04-2001 918900637589 Indian OPEN SEAT

390310125 275298
SARTHAK 
CHAHAR

HEMENDRA 
SINGH CHAHAR MEERA BCNO 13-12-2000 919412164143 Indian OPEN SEAT

120512023 275308

YAMINI 
DURGA 
TALAPARTHI

V V 
SATYANARAYANA 
RAO TALAPARTHI

DHANA LAKSHMI 
TALAPARTHI BCNO 23-09-2001 917989055155 Indian OPEN SEAT

410114035 275322

JOSHUA 
MATHIVENDH
AN K KALAIVENTHAN N AMUTHA A BCNO 30-09-2000 919611996500 Indian OPEN SEAT

300500188 275326 AJAY RATHOR
MOHAN LAL 
RATHOR ANITA RATHOR BCNO 18-12-1992 919399650105 Indian OPEN SEAT

300401700 275353
ISHANT 
KAURAV

LAXMIKANT 
KAURAV SUNITA KAURAV BCNO 26-02-2000 919131087419 Indian OPEN SEAT

120609226 275354 KURIDI ASHA
KURIDI 
RAMANNA DORA KURIDI SAMPURNA STNO 02-01-2000 919032907505 Indian OPEN SEAT

310201673 275356

SOLANKE 
AKSHAY 
GAJANAN

GAJANAN 
SHALIGRAM 
SOLANKE NANDA STNO 03-09-1996 919284505434 Indian OPEN SEAT

270203635 275360
ABDUL RAHIM 
N A NAWAB PASHA AFSARI BANU BCNO 06-05-1999 919902292823 Indian OPEN SEAT

280305265 275363
RAYAN 
MUHAMMED MUHAMMED P K SANU SIDDIQUE GNNO 09-01-2002 919188434760 NRI OPEN SEAT
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120516820 275364

MYDEENPITCH
AI SUHAINA 
SAMREEN

MOHAMMED 
IBRAHIM 
MYDEENPITCHAI

MYDEENPITCHAI 
FAZAL PARITHA BANU EWNO 10-05-2001 919440452040 Indian OPEN SEAT

311800147 275381

SHAKSHI 
VIRENDRA 
SHARMA VIRENDRA VIBHA GNNO 24-09-2000 917977053145 Indian OPEN SEAT

150208785 275396 AASTHA PRIYA
SANJAY KUMAR 
VAISHYA CHANCHALA VAISHYA BCNO 23-09-1999 919430042997 Indian OPEN SEAT

390356130 275400
MUNEEM 
BAIRWA

GANGARAM 
BAIRWA SHAVTRAI DEVI SCNO 05-05-2001 918503804347 Indian OPEN SEAT

270902165 275403 PRADEEP P PRAKASH M S PARVATHI BCNO 24-05-2000 919353857706 Indian OPEN SEAT

200149592 275404

MANAS 
KAMAKSHI 
SHARMA DEV RAJ SHARMA

SUSHMA RANI 
SHARMA GNNO 22-08-2000 919582240085 NRI OPEN SEAT

410900731 275432 ANIRUDHAN S SAKTHIVEL K CHITRA S SCNO 23-08-2000 919597043071 Indian OPEN SEAT

120502475 275439

SARIDE 
DURGA SAI 
AMRUTHA 
VALLI

SIVA RAMA 
KRISHNA HARITHI BCNO 14-09-2000 919182217227 Indian OPEN SEAT

411204488 275441
BHAVANEETHI
KA K KANAKASABAI G SAKUNDHALA K SCNO 04-05-2000 919843666828 Indian OPEN SEAT

120511663 275443
GURRAM 
AKHILA

GURRAM 
JAYAPAUL

GURRAM LAKSHMI 
KANTHAM SCNO 29-09-1999 919866944901 Indian OPEN SEAT

280202056 275445
ANN MARIYA 
SAJU SAJU ANTONY BINDHU SAJU EWNO 21-12-2000 919605229947 Indian OPEN SEAT

310980417 275449

RUSHIKESH 
SHRIRAM 
AKOSKAR

SHRIRAM 
AKOSKAR SOW SUNANDA STNO 20-07-2000 919823167699 Indian OPEN SEAT

270101882 275450
LAXMI G 
HULAMANI GURUPUTRA AKKAMAHADEVI GNNO 26-03-2000 919845807381 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120516793 275452

KUSUMA 
VANISHA 
ABIGAIL

KUSUMA JEEVAN 
SUDHEER

KUSUMA SANDHYA 
RANI BCNO 23-08-2001 919949463638 Indian OPEN SEAT

390348229 275476 JAHIDA BANO
MOHAMMAD 
IDU KHAN HALEEMA BEGUM BCNO 17-02-1996 918800407920 Indian OPEN SEAT

420105642 275478
MANUKONDA 
SUSMITHA

MANUKONDA 
NAGESWARA RAO TADI PRAMILA SCNO 23-05-2000 918106319231 Indian OPEN SEAT

310411264 275488

GAWARE 
PALLAVI 
DNYANDEO

GAWARE 
DNYANDEO 
BHIKAJI SARLA BCNO 27-06-2001 917774055817 Indian OPEN SEAT

281100859 275491
PRARDHANA 
MAHESH S MAHESH

ANITHA KUMAR 
MAHESH BCNO 17-03-2000 918606064149 Indian OPEN SEAT

270708704 275492
SNEHITH 
SURENDRAN SURENDRAN SREEJA BCNO 19-04-2000 918296688658 Indian OPEN SEAT

380202407 275495
HARVINDER 
SINGH VIRA SINGH KARAMDEEP KAUR SCNO 02-03-1999 919877264650 Indian OPEN SEAT

281001118 275513 SREESHNA N R RATHEESH N N PREEJA RATHEESH BCNO 27-09-2001 919995403288 Indian OPEN SEAT

410210880 275515 NITHIYA SRI R
RAVICHANDRAN 
G KANTHIMATHI R BCNO 24-04-2001 919840239871 Indian OPEN SEAT

420502093 275520
GOPI REDDY 
KAVYA SREE

GOPI REDDY 
SHYAM GOPI REDDY PALLAVI BCNO 20-11-2000 919949153142 Indian OPEN SEAT

420400736 275536
ETIKALA 
SOWMYA ETIKALA RAJU ETIKALA SRILATHA BCNO 01-04-2000 919440140263 Indian OPEN SEAT

390510378 275537
AYESHA 
NAZRANA Z R ARIF NAZRANA ANJUM BCNO 05-06-1998 919927701803 Indian OPEN SEAT

311601956 275543

KAMBLE 
SHREYA 
SHRIKANT SHRIKANT NITA SCNO 04-07-2001 919130369563 Indian OPEN SEAT

460905525 275547 KSHIROD ROY TIL KUMAR ROY ANITA ROY SCNO 10-08-1993 919832063155 Indian OPEN SEAT
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170100936 275551
VINITA 
THAKUR D P THAKUR BASANTI THAKUR STNO 08-05-1997 917999749827 Indian OPEN SEAT

311217631 275558
SHRUTI 
DIPAKE SANJAY DIPAKE MEENA DIPAKE SCNO 20-04-2001 918788334975 Indian OPEN SEAT

320100724 275563

KUMJEL 
DOUGINHANG 
MATE

K SHOKHOLUN 
MATE K T MATE STNO 06-12-1999 919402963161 Indian OPEN SEAT

220402861 275564

AMIN RAXIT 
BHARATKUMA
R BHARATKUMAR NARMADABEN SCNO 17-08-2001 919426708563 Indian OPEN SEAT

410201222 275568
RUKMANISHA 
M MUNIRASAN G SENTHILVADIVU M SCNO 18-01-2001 919965162193 Indian OPEN SEAT

120602749 275584

REKHA 
VENKATA 
KRISHNA 
KISHORE

REKHA 
MURALIDHAR REKHA KRISHNAVENI BCNO 11-07-1999 919515402655 Indian OPEN SEAT

280900286 275598
NIHLA 
IBRAHIM M T

IBRAHIM KUTTY 
M T KHAMARUL LAILA K C BCNO 31-08-1999 918111964541 Indian OPEN SEAT

410115882 275603 DEEPASRI D DEVENDRAN C SATHIYAJOTHI P SCNO 04-12-2000 919444231604 Indian OPEN SEAT

410804066 275606 KAVIYA R D DHANASEKAR N R RAJINI V L BCNO 12-06-2002 919500668827 Indian OPEN SEAT

410124237 275608
FIRDOUS 
MUJEEB

MOHAMMED 
MUJEEB

FAIROZA BANU 
MUJEEB BCNO 10-02-1997 919790798483 Indian OPEN SEAT

441104663 275616
SAURABH 
SINGH RAJENDRA SINGH FULJHARI DEVI GNNO 26-08-2001 919610100416 Indian OPEN SEAT

440808005 275635
TANUJA 
TRIPATHI

ARUN KUMAR 
TRIPATHI NEELAM TRIPATHI GNNO 15-12-2001

633081730463
30 Indian OPEN SEAT

200112121 275640

AYUSH 
KUMAR 
MEENA

RAMAWTAR 
MEENA RAGHUNATHI STNO 31-10-1999 919868385567 Indian OPEN SEAT

120201154 275641
SHAIK 
SAMEERA

SHAIK AKTAR 
HUSSAIN SHAIK SHAFIHUNNISA EWNO 18-04-2002 919908015022 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270603249 275643
NAHIDAAKHTA
R Y PATHAN YUSUFKHAN KHURSHEEDBANU BCNO 22-04-2000 918095140830 Indian OPEN SEAT

420503795 275653
GUDEPU 
AKHILA

GUDEPU 
SARANGAPANI GUDEPU LEELA SCNO 30-11-1999 919849187623 Indian OPEN SEAT

420128275 275654
GUNJA 
AKANKSHA G SRINIVASULU G BALAMANI STNO 01-04-2001 918500033178 Indian OPEN SEAT

270703487 275656
SUJANA V S 
JOGI VAMAN KUMAR SUSHEELA N BCNO 28-02-2001 918310316707 Indian OPEN SEAT

311405415 275663
SNIGDHA 
SINHA

SANJEEVA 
KUMAR SINHA NISHA SINHA GNNO 10-12-2000 919969232908 Indian OPEN SEAT

410114107 275664 HARINI R

RAVIKUMAR 
KOTHANDARAMA
N

JAYALAKSHMI 
RAVIKUMAR BCNO 02-08-2001 919841039743 Indian OPEN SEAT

420204131 275668 MULA PAVANI
MULA SAMPATH 
REDDY MULA RAMA GNNO 10-11-2000 919848191747 Indian OPEN SEAT

280403495 275681 ADITHYA P
MURALEEDHARA
N P LEELA P K STNO 18-05-2000 919747446914 Indian OPEN SEAT

280700621 275689
SUMAYYA 
ISMAIL ISMAIL M U REHUMATH C A BCNO 06-06-1999 918547230530 Indian OPEN SEAT

280304584 275704
RITHIKA 
RAJESH M K RAJESH THIBINA K P SCNO 27-04-2000 918157814746 Indian OPEN SEAT

170304001 275706
TEJASWI 
KUMAR DAYMAN SINGH RUPMATI STNO 01-04-1998 917773035838 Indian OPEN SEAT

200113274 275710
SHREYA 
ANAND RAM SURAT PREM DEVI BCNO 18-04-2001 917838678253 Indian OPEN SEAT

440817561 275717 NIKKY ARYA
BRIJMANI 
KUMAR ARYA USHA ARYA SCNO 01-07-2001 916306015288 Indian OPEN SEAT

440703890 275727
NAVNEET 
SHUKLA

AJAY KUMAR 
SHUKLA REKHA SHUKLA GNNO 05-07-2000 917800744222 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270602769 275730

SONIYA 
DODDESHAPP
A KALLUR

DODDESHAPPA A 
KALLUR LATA D KALLUR BCNO 04-06-2001 917411516970 Indian OPEN SEAT

420126072 275731
RELANGI SRI 
YOGITHA RELANGI SRIDHAR GUNAGANTI HARINI BCNO 07-09-2000 919848802033 Indian OPEN SEAT

270232380 275734
RAVI KIRAN M 
J

JAGADEESHA M 
M SUVARNA BCNO 13-11-2001 918310081967 Indian OPEN SEAT

410118286 275735 S SRUTHI N R SANKAR V SUNDARI GNNO 10-11-2000 918220343142 Indian OPEN SEAT
390362601 275756 ADITYA ARVIND KUMAR SUMAN DEVI BCNO 05-08-2002 917733888794 Indian OPEN SEAT

311506368 275778

PRATIKSHA 
GAUTAM 
MAINDKAR

GAUTAM KISAN 
MAINDKAR

VANDANA GAUTAM 
MAINDKAR SCNO 18-10-1998 918788441276 Indian OPEN SEAT

281003195 275792 SRINIVASAN P M PANDIAN UDAYA P SCNO 01-02-2000 919645163001 Indian OPEN SEAT

360702175 275796 ARPAN DASH
PRASHANTA 
KISHORE DASH

MADHUCHHANDA 
DASH GNNO 21-04-2000 917326074022 Indian OPEN SEAT

390320868 275816
SHRESHTH 
JAIN MOHIT JAIN KAVITA JAIN GNNO 17-04-2002 918279692277 Indian OPEN SEAT

440818371 275826

RAVI 
SHANKAR 
RANA

OM PRAKASH 
RANA PHOOLAN DEVI RANA STNO 11-03-2001 917071909661 Indian OPEN SEAT

170203793 275831
DIVYA SINGH 
PORTE

SOMARU SINGH 
PORTE BINA SINGH PORTE STNO 14-04-2001 919479240684 Indian OPEN SEAT

311107559 275832
DHAWAS 
MANSVI SUNIL SUNIL DHAWAS SHALINI DHAWAS BCNO 14-12-2000 918766477993 Indian OPEN SEAT

420203184 275835
CHITNENI 
SRIJA RAO

CHITNENI 
VENUGOPAL RAO CHITNENI USHARANI GNNO 15-10-2001 918977503344 Indian OPEN SEAT

281203436 275846 SWETHA P VISWANATHAN P PUSHPAM K K SCNO 09-09-2000 919961251038 Indian OPEN SEAT
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411306700 275866 SABARISHA R
RAMASUBRAMAN
IAN ANNAKILI BCNO 17-02-2001 919384716299 Indian OPEN SEAT

280408204 275868 AYANA K P V P PAVITHRAN P SINDHU BCNO 15-12-2001 919495381565 Indian OPEN SEAT

441108753 275880
SIDDHARTH 
YADAV

KHUSHIYAL 
YADAV JAYLALITA DEVI BCPH 18-05-2001 916387171191 Indian OPEN SEAT

311704476 275897 NIKHITA B T
BASAVARAJ 
TALAWAR SANGEETA B T SCNO 19-06-2000

981482776698
14 Indian OPEN SEAT

390506467 275905 AARYA YADAV
PRAMOD KUMAR 
YADAV CHHAYA YADAV BCNO 11-11-1998 918529770704 Indian OPEN SEAT

120514315 275912
VANGAPANDU 
 AKANKSHA

VANGAPANDU 
VIVEKANAND

VANGAPANDU 
RADHIKA BCNO 19-06-2001 918247674182 Indian OPEN SEAT

460603047 275919
SNIGDHA 
SHAW

ASHOK KUMAR 
SHAW CHAMPA SHAW STNO 13-10-1999 919883207781 Indian OPEN SEAT

380302084 275929 SANJANA SUNIL VERMA SARITA VERMA GNNO 01-08-2001 917889182686 Indian OPEN SEAT

311022210 275932
AVINASH 
KATARIA HARVEER SINGH VEENA SINGH SCNO 05-02-2000 919920773609 Indian OPEN SEAT

120511848 275942

GANJI PAVAN 
MANIKANTA 
SAI

GANJI VEERA 
BHADRA RAO GANJI VARA LAKSHMI BCNO 14-05-2000 919848811306 Indian OPEN SEAT

180101148 275948

RUCHI 
RAMESHBHAI 
KANANI RAMESHBHAI KANCHANBEN EWNO 27-10-2000 918238994252 Indian OPEN SEAT

200158304 275954
ANURADHA 
MEENA

RAM KARAN 
MEENA MAYA MEENA STNO 23-07-2002 918949577596 Indian OPEN SEAT

420117638 275956
BADDA DEVI 
PRIYA BADDA PRASAD BADDA JAYASREE SCNO 20-10-2002 919948493548 Indian OPEN SEAT

420106966 275964

BODAGAMA 
BHARATH 
KUMAR

BODAGAMA 
SHIVALINGAM BODAGAMA LAVANYA BCNO 18-10-2001 919959738309 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390609218 276002

RAJESH 
KUMAR 
NINAMA

NARAYAN LAL 
NINAMA KANTA DEVI NINAMA STNO 08-10-2000 919784708823 Indian OPEN SEAT

120601199 276004
MOUNIKA 
DUMPA

D SRINIVASA 
REDDY D USHA RANI GNNO 10-06-2001 918985096358 Indian OPEN SEAT

270237861 276018
MANJUNATH 
A ANAND KUMAR K SUDHAMANI P BCNO 17-09-2001 919731122503 Indian OPEN SEAT

270238680 276026 LAVANYA RS SURESH RV SHARADA P BCNO 02-11-2001 918147323352 Indian OPEN SEAT

380300886 276028
ROHAN 
SABHARWAL

RAJESH 
SABHARWAL SUMAN SABHARWAL SCNO 01-10-1999 919876950268 Indian OPEN SEAT

410122177 276038
MADHUMITHA 
 M MAHADEVAN R GEETHA K GNNO 03-12-2001 919789573817 Indian OPEN SEAT

440101444 276043
ANIRUDH 
PRATAP SINGH

DUSHYANT 
KUMAR SINGH ANITA SINGH GNNO 08-08-1999 919950186514 Indian OPEN SEAT

120500317 276053

TARUN SATYA 
PRAKASH 
TADALA

RAVI KUMAR 
TADALA HEMA TADALA EWNO 25-08-2001 918978439283 Indian OPEN SEAT

390314603 276060
ABHILASHA 
VERMA YOGESH VERMA PUSHPA VERMA SCNO 16-02-1999 919511558114 Indian OPEN SEAT

410601614 276076 YAZHINI A ALAGENDRAN M SELVI R SCNO 28-11-2000 916374508103 Indian OPEN SEAT

410907529 276085 ABHINAV H HARI KUMAR P K LEENASHREE D GNNO 18-06-2001 918508090320 Indian OPEN SEAT

360416034 276107
SIBASISH 
PANDA

KRUSHNA 
CHANDRA PANDA NAMITA PANDA EWNO 25-08-1999 918455878177 Indian OPEN SEAT

281201961 276117

ETHEL 
THERESE 
MATHEW GIGI MATHEW SMINI GNNO 02-12-1999 919745612400 Indian OPEN SEAT
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410203022 276142 R VIKASINI
A RAMESH 
KUMAR C SANTHI SCNO 03-11-2001 917598992702 Indian OPEN SEAT

200105160 276143
GAURI 
KAUSHIK

BHAGWAN 
KAUSHIK JAYANTHI KAUSHIK GNNO 31-07-2000 919811040368 Indian OPEN SEAT

200115213 276168 USHA MEENA
RAJA RAM 
MEENA SAMPAT MEENA STNO 20-05-2002 919718946126 Indian OPEN SEAT

280605149 276191 ARYAN SINGH
AMOD KUMAR 
SINGH MAMTA GNNO 08-05-2000 919207396460 Indian OPEN SEAT

230100540 276204
BHAWNA 
KASWAN

SATVEER SINGH 
KASWAN SAROJ BCNO 27-07-1999 919215016959 Indian OPEN SEAT

410102287 276212 PRADEEPA K KAMARAJU B MANIMEGALAI K BCNO 09-06-2000 919443347217 Indian OPEN SEAT

220100809 276230 JIYA VAGHELA PRAMOD DAKSHA SCNO 17-04-2001 919898595469 Indian OPEN SEAT

420100845 276242
S AMAN 
ANSARY S AMJAD BASHA S GOUSIA GNNO 19-04-2002 919618916044 Indian OPEN SEAT

270213134 276248 JANANI V
VENKATESH 
BABU L SANKARI V BCNO 30-11-2000 917338623866 Indian OPEN SEAT

311521232 276253
SHRREYA 
SUDADE SACHIN MANJEET SCNO 18-08-2001 917498692408 Indian OPEN SEAT

200109860 276270 BHAGWATI
KRAPAL RAM 
MEENA LADBAI DEVI STNO 30-09-1998 919968075568 Indian OPEN SEAT

280709221 276273
KUNJUMARY 
SCARIAH SCARIAH JACOB SIMMY M VARKEY GNNO 30-08-2001 919249870646 Indian OPEN SEAT

120505799 276286
MADAKASIRA 
SAI VINEETH M P VITTAL G SUJATHA BCNO 07-02-2001 919441888428 Indian OPEN SEAT

120101282 276319
YUHARIKA 
KONDAGARA

SEETHARAMAIAH 
KONGARA SRILATHA KONGARA EWNO 28-02-2000 919493832272 Indian OPEN SEAT

270242152 276328
PRUTHVI S 
KIRAN SATHISH BABU N USHA SATHISH V SCNO 13-11-2001 919448220604 Indian OPEN SEAT

440302730 276339 HIRA FATIMA MOHD NADEEM DARAKSHA BCNO 08-04-1999 918426044435 Indian OPEN SEAT
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230206161 276370
MUSKAAN 
KARAGWAL

SANJJIV 
KARAGWAL NEETU KARAGWAL BCNO 13-12-1999 919899923355 Indian OPEN SEAT

120105132 276371

PALLAPATI 
VENKATA SAI 
KALYAN P PAPARAO

K SIVA VENKATA 
NAGA PADMA BCNO 05-08-2002 919701788946 Indian OPEN SEAT

220706240 276382

PARMAR 
KINSHA 
MUKESHKUM
AR MUKESHKUMAR POONAMBEN SCNO 10-01-2001 919601625797 Indian OPEN SEAT

410101898 276386 AKASH N B NARASIMMAN N MAGESWARI EWNO 13-11-2000 919944726227 Indian OPEN SEAT

460601621 276423
MONIRA 
KHATUN S K MANU ALI MAMTAJ BEGAM BCNO 13-11-2000 919733562693 Indian OPEN SEAT

390204527 276427
DIKSHA 
SHARMA ASHWANI KUMAR BABITA DEVI GNNO 10-07-1998 919461111404 Indian OPEN SEAT

280810095 276442 P R VARSHA
P S RAJEEV 
PRASAD K P LIJI SCNO 21-07-2000 919447860706 Indian OPEN SEAT

270244235 276463 K GOUTHAM K HULUGAPPA P MANJULA STNO 11-06-2001 917019703966 Indian OPEN SEAT

460808519 276473
PRAJNASMITA 
ROY

DIPAK KUMAR 
ROY UTPALA ROY SCNO 23-11-2000 917980720242 Indian OPEN SEAT

390308695 276483
RAHUL 
GURJAR

NAND LAL 
GURJAR MAMTA GURJAR BCNO 28-10-2000 919251444010 Indian OPEN SEAT

370105996 276509
JAYASEENIVAS
AN G GOPU V SARALA G BCNO 27-07-2002 919994209111 Indian OPEN SEAT

281202032 276510 KARUNYA T TIKKARAM V KALAIVANI D BCNO 11-12-2000 919840436666 Indian OPEN SEAT

440706936 276515
AISHWARYA 
JAISWAL GOPAL JAISWAL RAGINI JAISWAL BCNO 20-02-2001 919919438273 Indian OPEN SEAT

410604106 276516 SUDHARSAN K KRISHNASAMY VIJAYALAKSHMI BCNO 17-02-2002 919443261716 Indian OPEN SEAT

411200500 276524 ABIRAMI M MANI K P T UMAMAHESHWARI G BCNO 19-02-2001 919362757575 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311602108 276543

PATIL 
VISHWAJEET 
VASANTRAO VASANTRAO VARSHA GNNO 09-05-2000 918459166968 Indian OPEN SEAT

281106312 276546 BHAVYA K R B RAJEEV KRISHNAVENI R S BCNO 10-07-2000 919946864455 Indian OPEN SEAT

150227715 276553
RAUSHAN 
KUMAR RAKESH KUMAR BABY KUMARI BCNO 08-05-1998 917257990548 Indian OPEN SEAT

440201875 276571
CHITRANSHI 
SRIVASTAVA M K SRIVASTAVA

SANGEETA 
SRIVASTAVA GNNO 12-09-2001 919794869564 Indian OPEN SEAT

390309818 276577

BHASKAR 
MURDIA 
TIWARI KAMAL MURDIA SANGEETA TIWARI GNNO 15-04-2001 919636370609 Indian OPEN SEAT

390317524 276579

NEERAJ 
KUMAR 
MEENA

AMRIT LAL 
MEENA KAMLESHI DEVI STNO 28-08-2001 918112264767 Indian OPEN SEAT

280104137 276582
SHARLET BIJU 
CHERIYAN BIJU CHERIYAN

ALEYAMMA 
THALAPPALA JOHN GNNO 23-04-2001 918111859860 Indian OPEN SEAT

270404333 276591 K YASHWANTH
K SANNA 
SUNKANNA K GEETHA STNO 17-07-2001 919113036957 Indian OPEN SEAT

450200803 276618
SHIPRA 
MISHRA SATISH KUMAR DEEPA MISHRA GNNO 11-04-2001 918975095150 Indian OPEN SEAT

230102225 276634 RIYA VERMA
SATISH KUMAR 
VERMA MONIKA VERMA GNNO 29-11-2000 918447762622 Indian OPEN SEAT

270226179 276637
MIR MOHSIN 
ALI

MIR BASHARATH 
ALI QUDSIYA YASMEEN BCNO 24-06-2001 919448854410 Indian OPEN SEAT

230205121 276658
DEEPAK 
DAHIYA HIRA LAL DAHIYA SUNITA DEVI EWNO 09-08-2001 919350251592 Indian OPEN SEAT

380302598 276665
BALIHAR 
BAJWA

BALDEV SINGH 
BAJWA

HARPREET KAUR 
BAJWA GNNO 10-04-2001 919814502799 Indian OPEN SEAT

220400148 276668
HEENATBEGU
M VOHRA ABDULRAHIM SHAKILABANU GNNO 08-08-2001 919978667501 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390316353 276709
SHIVAM 
MEENA

MOJI RAM 
MEENA RAM NIWASI MEENA STNO 24-10-2000 918946930644 Indian OPEN SEAT

200102851 276743
SHIKHA 
TIWARI

SANJAY KUMAR 
TIWARI SHARDA TIWARI EWNO 02-05-2000 919044147565 Indian OPEN SEAT

120606931 276750

MOKALA 
VENKATA 
SATYA 
HARDHIK

MOKALA 
APPARAO G R S VANI BCNO 02-05-1998 919059761711 Indian OPEN SEAT

200155753 276771 YUKTA SINGH JAGDISH PRASAD ANITA SCNO 06-09-2000 918860352755 Indian OPEN SEAT

270227140 276781
RITURAJ 
MITRA

SANDIP KUMAR 
MITRA PAPIA MITRA GNNO 11-03-1996 917618752233 Indian OPEN SEAT

300305662 276786
SHIVANSH 
SINGH RAKESH SINGH SHASHI SINGH GNNO 24-11-2001 919575819311 Indian OPEN SEAT

230103200 276807
MUSKAN 
GUPTA RAVI KUMAR ALKA KUMARI GNNO 19-11-2000 919871152223 Indian OPEN SEAT

390402211 276827
YUVRAJ 
MOBARSHA

MOHANLAL 
MOBARSHA USHA MOBARSHA SCNO 11-08-2002 917568934991 Indian OPEN SEAT

281202385 276892 APARNA C JAYAKRISHNAN C PARIJATHAM M G SCNO 16-04-2000 918086191567 Indian OPEN SEAT

150216737 276906
SAMARTH 
PATI TRIPATHI

BRAJESH PATI 
TRIPATHI SUNITA TRIPATHI GNPH 12-12-2001 919199231421 Indian OPEN SEAT

460813007 276909

SAPTARSHI 
BHATTACHARY
YA

ARUN 
BHATTACHARYYA

ARPITA 
BHATTACHARYYA GNNO 22-05-2001 919051073688 Indian OPEN SEAT

330102806 276990
DASIEN IKA 
SYNGKON LEO LALOO MARIA SYNGKON STNO 13-04-1999 918119005732 Indian OPEN SEAT

410609805 276993
PAVITHRA 
ANITHA

R CHANDRA 
SEKAR A ANITHA SCNO 26-10-2000 919443809815 Indian OPEN SEAT

411300280 277003
RAMALAKSHM
I G GANAPATHY R CHELLAMMAL G BCNO 10-03-2001 919787406559 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120107492 277004

GANGA 
BHARGAVA 
KRISHNA

GANGA 
VENKATESWARLU

GANGA VIJAYA 
LAKSHMI GNNO 07-06-2001 919059660330 Indian OPEN SEAT

120105956 277006
RAVICHANDAR 
 SAM ROHITH

SUBRAMANI 
RAVICHANDAR

RAVICHANDAR 
CHRISTINAL PRISKILA SCNO 15-08-2001 919642964894 Indian OPEN SEAT

120203869 277012
SHAIK 
SHABANA S MAGBUL BASHA S SHAJAHAN BCNO 11-07-2002 918790292191 Indian OPEN SEAT

281106594 277014
ANANDHU 
AJITH AJITHKUMAR G AJITHA K GNNO 31-03-1998 919526570195 Indian OPEN SEAT

120501278 277018
GUNDUGOLAN
U MAHESWARI RAJARAO VIJAYA KUMARI SCNO 02-06-2001 919949087109 Indian OPEN SEAT

270218374 277043 MRUDHULA N
NARAYANASWAM
Y V YASHODHA K V BCNO 22-10-2000 919108882322 Indian OPEN SEAT

390601337 277046
PRIYANKA 
BARJOT

VASU DEV 
BARJOT GEETA BARJOT STNO 21-02-1998 917742707080 Indian OPEN SEAT

310206223 277050

DABERAO 
AKASH 
SANTOSH SANTOSH REKHA STNO 06-10-1997 919511872276 Indian OPEN SEAT

120513288 277063
KONDAPAVUL
URI BHAVANA K SRINIVAS

A SUPRABHA NAGA 
LAKSHMI BCNO 03-07-2002 919440219816 Indian OPEN SEAT

420503829 277065
AKKARA 
CLARA

AKKARA GEORGE 
JOSEPH ANNADI THABITHA EWNO 26-09-2000 919494040127 Indian OPEN SEAT

150223951 277066 DOLLY
MUKUND 
PASWAN NITU DEVI SCNO 22-02-1997 919546171988 Indian OPEN SEAT

450104334 277073 VIVEK SOOD ARVIND KUMAR SANTOSH KUMARI SCNO 11-09-1998 919012918936 Indian OPEN SEAT

311302833 277074

MAHAJAN 
DHANANJAY 
BHAGWAN

MAHAJAN 
BHAGWAN 
BHAURAO

MAHAJAN VANDANA 
BHAGWAN BCNO 23-10-2001 917447293764 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420302768 277086
VANKUDOTH 
PRABHA

VANKUDOTH 
BHIMA

VANKUDOTH 
SAIDHIBAI STNO 27-12-2000 917093774148 Indian OPEN SEAT

420106226 277087
HURAIN 
GULNAZ

MOHAMMAD 
JABBAR ZEENATH UNNISA BCNO 25-02-2000 919885742351 Indian OPEN SEAT

300404954 277096
MEGHNA 
MEHRA

AMMU LAL 
MEHRA MANJU MEHRA SCNO 12-01-1999 919303159926 Indian OPEN SEAT

220110881 277110

SOLANKI 
BHAVESH 
BACHUBHAI

SOLANKI 
BACHUBHAI 
CHINABHAI

SOLANKI MEIBEN 
BACHUBHAI BCNO 05-12-2001 917359020385 Indian OPEN SEAT

440504994 277117
POOJA 
SARKAR

RAMESH 
CHANDRA 
SARKAR GEETA SARKAR SCNO 16-07-1997 919565700381 Indian OPEN SEAT

200154204 277129
VISHAKHA 
SHARMA

PRAVEEN 
SHARMA SUSHMA SHARMA GNNO 31-08-2001 918527291421 Indian OPEN SEAT

440711555 277140

SMRITI 
CHAKRAWORT
I

RAMBHAVAN 
CHAKRAWORTI BINDU SCNO 18-10-1990 917007323880 Indian OPEN SEAT

120510197 277152

KATARU 
SAICHAITHANY
A K CHENNAIAH N LAKSHMI DEVI SCNO 07-08-1999 919493321796 Indian OPEN SEAT

420131249 277153
YEMBADIWAR 
MOUNIKA

YEMBADIWAR 
ASHOK YEMBADIWAR LATHA BCNO 06-02-1999 919440439945 Indian OPEN SEAT

280607601 277178 SMRITHI L
SUDARSANA 
BABU S LATHA R BCNO 06-10-2000 919946359491 Indian OPEN SEAT

420130767 277184
EADGI NITHIN 
GOUD

EADGI 
CHANDRAIAH EADGI RADHAMMA BCNO 20-03-1998 919441696253 Indian OPEN SEAT

310704241 277185
BARI TEJAS 
YOGESH

YOGESH RAMDAS 
BARI

MANISHA YOGESH 
BARI BCNO 30-11-2000 919423151512 Indian OPEN SEAT

441104205 277188
SHIVANGI 
SINGH S K SINGH SUMAN SINGH EWNO 21-02-1998 919112500609 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420109757 277196

SOTHUKU 
SHIVA 
SATHVIK

SOTHUKU 
MONDAIAH

SOTHUKU VENKATA 
RAMANA SCNO 29-10-2001 918374508205 Indian OPEN SEAT

280100778 277207
VISHNU 
PRASANNAN PRASANNAN BINU PRASANNAN SCNO 02-06-1998 919074906465 Indian OPEN SEAT

270212510 277208 BOOMIKA K V

K 
VENKATARAMAN
APPA VARALAKSHMI SCNO 07-07-2001 919845400775 Indian OPEN SEAT

390509831 277228
MEGHA 
KHATRI

CHANDRA 
PRAKASH KHATRI LEENA KHATRI SCNO 09-04-1999 917597704842 Indian OPEN SEAT

300104360 277231
MIHIR 
DIVEKAR RAVI RASHMI SCNO 27-04-1997 918818825256 Indian OPEN SEAT

370101093 277243
BLESSY 
WINSLET P

PETER SUGUMAR 
R NIRMALA J BCNO 16-05-2001 919443383625 Indian OPEN SEAT

380401063 277245 KIRTI GAUTAM
OM PARKASH 
GAUTAM NIRMALA SCNO 04-04-2000 919915208147 Indian OPEN SEAT

390509352 277246
PRERNA 
XALXO

JAGJIT KUMAR 
XALXO JAGRANI XALXO STNO 29-06-1999 919753310612 Indian OPEN SEAT

410107796 277247 LAVANYA A T

ANTONY 
AMIRTHA JOSEPH 
Y

THIBURCIOUS GEETHA 
V BCNO 24-04-2001 918144026106 Indian OPEN SEAT

220801481 277252
PANICKER 
ADITYA

PANICKER 
SALIMKUMAR PANICKER SREEJA GNNO 18-05-2001 919825907539 Indian OPEN SEAT

440705689 277258
KORI AJAY 
RAJESHKUMAR RAJESHKUMAR SANGEETA SCNO 06-12-2000 917565079666 Indian OPEN SEAT

460100861 277264
SATANIK 
BISWAS

MRINAL KUMAR 
BISWAS

SATAVISA BISWAS 
PATOYARI SCNO 21-12-1997 919332352173 Indian OPEN SEAT

440712141 277266 VIKAS KUMAR BAHRAM ANITA DEVI SCNO 22-12-1995 918960433660 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311511405 277275
SUSMITHA 
MARELLA

ANILKUMAR 
MARELLA KIRANMAI MARELLA GNNO 24-09-2001 919075596983 Indian OPEN SEAT

390313425 277278 NEHA
NOOTAN 
PRAKASH SARASWATI SCNO 09-05-2001 919983045823 Indian OPEN SEAT

311502180 277281

PHALKE 
VIKRANT 
UMESH UMESH SUCHITA GNNO 07-11-2001 918390906071 Indian OPEN SEAT

380100208 277282
VRINDA 
CHAWLA RAM CHAWLA GEETU CHAWLA GNNO 23-05-2001 917837712343 Indian OPEN SEAT

390510520 277289
PRIYANKA 
KUMARI UMESH KUMAR SANYOGITA DEVI BCNO 04-02-2000 919636060317 Indian OPEN SEAT

120609947 277316
DHARAMVEER 
KHARINTA SUMER SINGH SANJU KHARINTA BCNO 12-08-2000 919079324426 Indian OPEN SEAT

270708151 277331

KARTHIK 
REDDY 
SEELAM

S VIJAYA 
BHASKAR REDDY PADMAVATHI SEELAM BCNO 27-04-2001 919741703888 Indian OPEN SEAT

270205689 277340 NATESH S SUBBARAYAPPA MAHALAKSHMI T N STNO 27-02-2000 918762639608 Indian OPEN SEAT
440500456 277342 RITU RAJ RAJESH KUMAR VIDYAWATI DEVI SCNO 19-01-1999 918563879086 Indian OPEN SEAT

281205016 277345 ARDRA T L LENIN T T JINCY N VARUNNY GNNO 30-05-2002
625294961262
52 Indian OPEN SEAT

460818201 277414
FARHAN 
MASUD HANIF MONDAL RABIUL FATEMA BCNO 31-07-1999 919836668826 Indian OPEN SEAT

411407314 277438 SANTHOSH D DURAISAMI R LATHA R BCNO 21-01-2001 919080529751 Indian OPEN SEAT

411302038 277449 SNEGA R RAMASAMY A SHENBAGALAKSHMI P BCNO 31-07-2001 918754864526 Indian OPEN SEAT

230208624 277452 AKASH VERMA MUKESH KUMAR BIRMATI BCNO 15-10-2001 919971244124 Indian OPEN SEAT

150240443 277465 SHAYAN ALI
ISHTEYAQUE ALI 
KHAN GHUNCHA KHANAM GNNO 14-07-1999 918002797646 Indian OPEN SEAT

200151908 277472
RUDDHI 
SUNDAR JENA

RABINDRA 
KUMAR JENA SANDHYA RANI JENA SCNO 14-05-2000 919432357334 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270105828 277480

PREEYA 
SUNEEL 
UTTURE

SUNEEL 
ADHINATH 
UTTURE

SANGEETA SUNEEL 
UTTURE BCNO 26-06-2001 919113271488 Indian OPEN SEAT

120606631 277485
AMBATI 
SHEELA

AMBATI 
SUDHAKAR

GURINDAPALLI GRACE 
KRUPAVATHI SCNO 15-04-2000 919347259674 Indian OPEN SEAT

281111334 277494 PRIYANKA P S PRIJI S SULABHA S SCNO 16-05-1998 919446794970 Indian OPEN SEAT

310415967 277509

DESHMUKH 
RINKAL 
RAMESH RAMESH SUNITA GNNO 23-09-2001 918605913486 Indian OPEN SEAT

440202013 277519
DIVYA 
CHAKRAVARTI

ALOK 
CHAKRAVARTI NEELAM CHAKRAVARTI BCNO 18-07-2000 919999300845 Indian OPEN SEAT

280306981 277530 ANJALI VIPIN VIPIN NAIR ANILA JOSEPH GNNO 12-05-2001 919605535797 Indian OPEN SEAT

311019124 277535
PATIL MANASI 
SANDESH SANDESH JYOTI SCNO 27-04-2000 919819372373 Indian OPEN SEAT

420107183 277563
SINGH 
GEETANJALI

NITYANAND 
SINGH SHIV N SINGH GNNO 08-03-1998 918291037005 Indian OPEN SEAT

281111982 277579 ARCHA A A ANIL KUMAR AJITHA KUMARI BCNO 08-12-1999 919539292780 Indian OPEN SEAT
311503273 277580 POOJA BABAN ANITA BCNO 05-02-2002 917757907609 Indian OPEN SEAT
311023033 277587 NAY AMITKUMAR AMITA GNNO 02-07-2001 918779027825 Indian OPEN SEAT

120602686 277593
AREEZ ASLAM 
AARIF

ASLAM EBRAHIM 
AARIF PARVEEZ ASLAM AARIF GNNO 21-02-2000 919490133036 Indian OPEN SEAT

220700525 277594
BHALARA 
MONA MANOJBHAI RANJANBEN GNNO 02-05-2001 918320182470 Indian OPEN SEAT

280303523 277617
SREELAKSHMI 
PRADEEP PRADEEP C K SUNISHA K S BCNO 10-05-2000 919539097479 Indian OPEN SEAT

420103064 277674

PANTHULA 
REVANTH 
KUMAR

PANTHULA 
JANARDHAN PANTHULA NEERAJA BCNO 07-05-2001 919247864696 Indian OPEN SEAT

Page 5016 of 7016



LIST FOR EIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR STRAY VACANCY UG 2019 (OPEN SEAT)
Rollno Rank Name FatherName MotherName CandCat Dob mobileNo Nationality AppliedCounselling

420135296 277706

MANASVI 
REDDY 
MARAM

SRINIVAS REDDY 
MARAM SRIDEVI GUNDETI GNNO 21-12-2001 919959965563 Indian OPEN SEAT

270216453 277738 NIKHIL H V VEERANNA H E KARIYAMMA A B STNO 16-02-2001 917892678880 Indian OPEN SEAT

120502723 277763

PALLELA 
DHANA 
VENKATA 
NAGA SAI 
ANJALI PALLELA GANESH PALLELA LAKSHMI BCNO 30-10-2001 919381071809 Indian OPEN SEAT

441110832 277771
PRIYA 
CHOUDHARY

RAM PYARE 
CHOUDHARY SEEMA SCNO 04-05-1997 919636831267 Indian OPEN SEAT

420132295 277819
MUPPIDI 
TANMAYEE M SRINIVASA RAO M S VASAVI GNNO 04-03-2002 919490020669 Indian OPEN SEAT

410123341 277826
D SANDHYA 
MADHUMATHI S M S DEVADOSS

M SANGEETHA 
SHANKARI GNNO 12-12-2001 919790893481 Indian OPEN SEAT

170306375 277837
RAJESHWARI 
KASHYAP

BHAVANI 
KASHYAP MATHURA KASHYAP STNO 26-02-1999 919407917936 Indian OPEN SEAT

390330514 277843
VIKRAM 
SINGH YADAV SITARAM YADAV SUSHILA DEVI BCNO 15-06-1998 916378256076 Indian OPEN SEAT

420123950 277844

CHERLOPALLI 
MADHAVA 
NARASIMHA

CHERLOPALLI 
BALA 
NARASIMHULU B PRABHAVATHI SCNO 14-04-2001 919440095160 Indian OPEN SEAT

270604361 277864

MEGHA 
MAHABALESH
WAR HEGDE

MAHABALESHWA
R S HEGDE

SHUBHA 
MAHABALESHWAR 
HEGDE GNNO 04-09-2000 917083813818 Indian OPEN SEAT

440700055 277865
SAUMYA 
VERMA

SHRI SHANKAR 
VERMA GAYATRI VERMA SCNO 01-10-2000 919810745214 Indian OPEN SEAT

420118850 277869
MOHAMMED 
ARBAZ

MOHAMMED 
IQBAL NASEEM BCNO 21-06-2001 918639826098 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280106003 277886 JYOTHIS R SABI M RACHEL K BCNO 15-08-2000 919526638310 Indian OPEN SEAT

410911494 277894 SURENDAR S K KUMAR K S SENTHIL VADIVU M BCNO 19-07-2001 919443480910 Indian OPEN SEAT

311125284 277898

HARVINDARSI
NG 
PANJABSING 
BAWARI PANJABSING KARAMKAUR BCNO 10-05-2000 919923396996 Indian OPEN SEAT

310601126 277928
HIWRALE 
SAYALI SUHAS

SUHAS DADARAO 
HIWRALE ARTI SCNO 11-03-2001 919423739637 Indian OPEN SEAT

410204545 277938 SHERLIN J JEYACHANDRAN Y
ATHISAYA VICTORIA 
ARPUTHAM G BCNO 17-09-2001 919443424882 Indian OPEN SEAT

300104081 277939 VISHAL DANGI
MEHARBAN 
SINGH DANGI PREETI DANGI BCNO 22-06-1999 919685483105 Indian OPEN SEAT

280300366 277950

FAIROOZ 
RASHEED 
SULAIMAN

RASHEED 
SULAIMAN ANITHA RASHEED BCNO 08-01-2000 918139011278 Indian OPEN SEAT

390309964 277955
TUSHAR 
ANAND

NARESH KUMAR 
SAH RINKU RANI BCNO 11-03-2001 917781835865 Indian OPEN SEAT

281114099 277957
ABHIJITH 
SUJITHKUMAR

SUJITHKUMAR 
GOPINATHAN 
NAIR NIJA SUJITH GNNO 10-06-2001 919539590697 NRI OPEN SEAT

311404698 277958

SAWANT 
SHRAVANI 
SHIRISH SHIRISH MEDHA GNNO 25-07-2001 919082669191 Indian OPEN SEAT

280600792 277986 GREESHMA S SURESH KUMAR MINI EWNO 07-06-2000 918129598457 Indian OPEN SEAT

270704679 277990
KARTIK 
LOKAPUR

RUDRAPPA 
LOKAPUR NEELAMMA BCNO 05-08-2001 917829393725 Indian OPEN SEAT

120509868 277992

ADDEPALLI 
HANUMATHA 
JYOTHSNA

ADDEPALLI N 
SRINIVASA RAO

ADDEPALLI GOWRI 
KANAKA 
MAHALAKSHMI GNNO 01-12-2000 918309665076 Indian OPEN SEAT
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300100356 278011
NEHA 
RANAWAT

BHIKHA 
RANAWAT LAXMI RANAWAT SCNO 06-07-1999 917828347134 Indian OPEN SEAT

411305709 278015
SHALINI 
SUBHASRI S

SANKARA 
KUMAR K SWARNA LATHA A SCNO 10-06-2001 919629330306 Indian OPEN SEAT

200145670 278016
AROHI 
SHARMA

ASHOK KUMAR 
SHARMA PRIYA SHARMA GNNO 03-12-2000 919818555065 Indian OPEN SEAT

420133787 278039
ADICHALWAR 
SATVIKA

ADICHALWAR 
SHIVA KUMAR

ADICHALWAR PUSHPA 
LATHA EWNO 10-05-2002 919985040751 Indian OPEN SEAT

220104109 278045
HITESH 
LABANA ARVIND LABANA CHANDA LABANA BCNO 20-04-2001 919783193742 Indian OPEN SEAT

270103650 278051
AHFAZAHMED 
DHALAYAT RIYAZAHMED TASNEEMHAYAT BCNO 23-10-2000 918123433184 Indian OPEN SEAT

311008468 278055

MAHADIK 
BHUMIKA 
SHASHIKANT SHASHIKANT JANHAVI BCNO 31-03-2001 919987512905 Indian OPEN SEAT

420126518 278069
KARISHMA 
BEGUM MD PASHA JABUN BEGUM BCNO 15-04-2001 919959112486 Indian OPEN SEAT

200135785 278073 KAPIL MEENA
RAMESH CHAND 
MEENA BATANO DEVI STNO 18-02-1999 917742425761 Indian OPEN SEAT

410122723 278082
MUKHIL 
KARTHICK K

KRISHNAKUMAR 
N SRIDEVI K BCNO 14-12-2001 919442986420 Indian OPEN SEAT

460813664 278084
ANNU 
KUMARI RAM UMESH RAM USHA DEVI SCNO 05-01-1997 919163296142 Indian OPEN SEAT

160111965 278097 ROHIT KISHORI LAL NIRMALA DEVI SCNO 16-03-1999 918814959863 Indian OPEN SEAT

460823792 278109
AGNIDIPTA 
ROY

NARAYAN 
KUMAR ROY TUKU ROY SCNO 17-09-2000 919434364031 Indian OPEN SEAT

200136074 278119

KAWISH 
HODA 
MOHAMMAD

MD ZAFRUL 
HODA NASREEN ARA BEGAM BCNO 23-04-2002 917900890174 Indian OPEN SEAT

380401812 278130
AAYUSHI 
AGGARWAL

URVAISH 
AGGARWAL RAMAN AGGARWAL GNNO 13-05-2001 919855547555 Indian OPEN SEAT

440404505 278139 MOHIT HARDAS SAVITA SCNO 26-07-2001 917048980716 Indian OPEN SEAT
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410102871 278171 K S PAVITHRA K SURESH BABU K MANJULA GNNO 07-02-2002 919443689274 Indian OPEN SEAT

170300282 278182
RAVISHANKAR 
KINDO CHETRAM KINDO SUKRITA STNO 13-08-2000 919399725757 Indian OPEN SEAT

280301782 278193
KEERTHANA 
JAYALAL K JAYALAL C SUNITHA C S BCNO 07-07-2001 919447247984 Indian OPEN SEAT

410112265 278200 DHAMINI K M KALIDOSS G KANNIYAMMAL SCNO 02-11-2000 919962429258 Indian OPEN SEAT

270202203 278203 REKHA PATIL HAMPANAGOUD MAHADEVAMMA BCNO 20-06-2000 918310721407 Indian OPEN SEAT

460804127 278206
VIDYARNAB 
BAGCHI

BIPUL KANTI 
BAGCHI SIRIMAVO BAGCHI SCNO 18-08-2000 918910162163 Indian OPEN SEAT

410100387 278208
PERIYAR 
VENMANI D DHANARAJ E MANJU R SCNO 23-11-2000 919486357678 Indian OPEN SEAT

281203364 278223 FLAVIYA JOSE JOSE A K LIZY JOSE GNNO 21-03-2000 919388245249 Indian OPEN SEAT

390510290 278226 SAKSHI PRIYA VIJAY KUMAR JHA ANJU DEVI GNNO 27-11-1999 919205710883 Indian OPEN SEAT
410209902 278232 R ANUSHA C RAVI R VIMAL BCNO 22-06-2002 919360736567 Indian OPEN SEAT

120603677 278233
BHARATHI 
KARRI

VENKATESWARA 
RAO VANAJA BCNO 13-11-1999 919246605796 Indian OPEN SEAT

440107282 278285
VISHAKHA 
SINGH VIJENDRA SINGH NEELAM SINGH SCNO 26-11-1997 917906865524 Indian OPEN SEAT

410120938 278299
ARUNKUMAR 
M MADASAMY M BHAVANI M BCNO 01-01-2000 919488039348 Indian OPEN SEAT

270902663 278346

SUBBULAKSH
MI 
SOMASUNDAR
AM

A 
SOMASUNDARA
M S RAJESWARI GNNO 26-06-2001 919894027224 NRI OPEN SEAT

410201276 278358
CHETHAN 
KUMAR C

CHANDRA 
KUMAR B BHUVANESHWARI D SCNO 14-07-2001 919659379741 Indian OPEN SEAT

200134188 278359 ADEEB MALIK
ATEEK AHMAD 
MALIK SHERBANO MALIK BCNO 16-09-1999 917248064242 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311403215 278365
UTKARSH 
ARULEKAR

SHARAD 
ARULEKAR SANGEETA ARULEKAR SCNO 06-04-2001 919930788792 Indian OPEN SEAT

281107256 278404
SREERAM 
SAJITH SAJITH B R SIVAZEENA T S BCNO 08-05-2001 919846510272 Indian OPEN SEAT

281203641 278421 MEENU O
K B 
OMANAKUTTAN K P SARADHA GNNO 14-08-2000 919633629308 Indian OPEN SEAT

300102712 278423
PRATEEK 
KAITHORIYA

BALVEER 
KAITHORIYA MANJU KAITHORIYA SCNO 01-06-2001 919893171075 Indian OPEN SEAT

460810396 278431
WARISHA 
AFREEN SOFI MONDAL NILOFR BEGUM GNNO 26-03-1999 918697572915 Indian OPEN SEAT

281200032 278436
AKHILA A 
VILANGARA SANALKUMAR K ARCHANA P SCNO 03-06-2001 919947221245 Indian OPEN SEAT

280911511 278456
SHIFANA 
SHERIN MUHAMMED HASEENA BCNO 23-08-1999 918281967987 Indian OPEN SEAT

281004987 278461 PRIYANKA S M SELVARAJ MALLIKA R BCNO 09-11-1999 917012183552 Indian OPEN SEAT

270207289 278488
BALASANTOSH 
 V

VENKATESHA 
PRAKASH B SANGEETHA C GNNO 22-03-2001 919110263020 Indian OPEN SEAT

420301882 278518
ALE 
PRASHASTI ALE SRINIVASULU ALE SRIDEVI BCNO 10-08-2002 919440404354 Indian OPEN SEAT

270231169 278524 PRIYANKA D DEVAPPA SHANTHAMMA SCNO 16-10-2001 918747033080 Indian OPEN SEAT

230102515 278534
AYUSH 
SAXENA

PARESH KUMAR 
SAXENA RAKHI SAXENA GNNO 22-04-2002 918949433922 Indian OPEN SEAT

270900560 278537
BHANUPRAKA
SH S JATHAR SUBHASH SANGEETA GNNO 16-01-2001 919740640989 Indian OPEN SEAT

310809929 278549 ADIB MULLA
AYUB AHMED 
MULLA

SHAHEEN AYUB 
AHMED MULLA BCNO 17-12-2001 917338375637 Indian OPEN SEAT

120407376 278555

M SAI 
SRINIVASA 
RAO

M SURESH 
KUMAR M JYOTHI SCNO 10-09-2002 919000700706 Indian OPEN SEAT
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200111748 278567 NIKITA
VIRENDER 
KUMAR MAMTA RANI BCNO 17-10-2000 919810787397 Indian OPEN SEAT

460815433 278599
NIVEDITA 
SHAW

SHAMBHU LAL 
SHAW BINU SHAW GNNO 19-08-2001 918583970130 Indian OPEN SEAT

380201223 278604
BHISWAS 
BAKOLIA

BHAGIRATH 
BAKOLIA SUNITA SCNO 25-09-2001 919414535747 Indian OPEN SEAT

440816533 278626
ANANYA 
CHATURVEDI

SHEKHER 
CHATURVEDI SUJATA CHATURVEDI GNNO 27-09-1996 918447959579 Indian OPEN SEAT

200109210 278627 VIVEK YADAV RAMESH YADAV MANSHA DEVI BCNO 15-01-2002 919312800306 Indian OPEN SEAT

270706797 278641
PRAKASH 
PATIL DILIP RAJASHRI GNNO 05-05-2001 916366280077 Indian OPEN SEAT

200135227 278651
RAGHAV 
SHARMA RAKESH KUMAR MANJU KHOSLA GNNO 03-03-2002 919718760607 Indian OPEN SEAT

311305174 278658
SANGEET 
SWAPAN ROY

SWAPAN ANANT 
ROY LUCKY SWAPAN ROY GNNO 28-01-2000 919021213639 Indian OPEN SEAT

150249954 278659
SAURAV 
KUMAR

BIRENDRA 
KUMAR ANITA KUMARI BCNO 13-01-1997 919123155431 Indian OPEN SEAT

420129894 278680

POTTIPATI 
NIKHIL 
PRASHANTH

POTTIPATI 
MANOHAR

POTTIPATI SHARA 
MARY VIJAYA KUMARI BCNO 30-04-2000 919492196916 Indian OPEN SEAT

420105479 278685 A MANIKANTA A SREERAMULU A GANGA BCNO 14-01-2000 919491530350 Indian OPEN SEAT

410125192 278692
MAHENDRAN 
D DHARMALINGAM JAYALAKSHMI BCNO 19-02-2000 918754638812 Indian OPEN SEAT

280813618 278694
AKASH 
DIVAKARAN DIVAKARAN O BEENA M SCNO 06-01-1999 919745247395 Indian OPEN SEAT

390602858 278696
VIPASHA 
DINDOR

LAXMAN LAL 
DINDOR LAXMI DINDOR STNO 24-08-2000 919414567763 Indian OPEN SEAT

360200480 278701
ANWESHA 
PANDA

BASANTA 
KUMAR PANDA SUPRAVA MISHRA GNNO 09-03-2001 919437263983 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120103014 278704
BANAVATH 
SANTHI BAI

BANAVATH 
NAYANA NAIK BANAVATH DEVI BAI STNO 14-07-2001 919939400903 Indian OPEN SEAT

460819793 278706
SUCHISMITA 
GAYEN

SABYASACHI 
GAYEN NAMITA GAYEN SCNO 06-10-1996 918768965691 Indian OPEN SEAT

311501874 278708

SHAIKH 
MEHRUNNISA 
BABU BABU SHARIFA BCNO 18-08-2000 917276618299 Indian OPEN SEAT

280700856 278714
JELIN 
JOHNSON JOHNSON P I LISSY M P STNO 13-12-1999 919447379312 Indian OPEN SEAT

120303906 278721

MALLAVARAM 
 SHIRLEY 
SHARON M EPHRAIM B RADHAMMA BCNO 14-03-2001 919440254267 Indian OPEN SEAT

270802067 278726
CHANDAN 
KUMAR H M MARIGOWDA H JAYANTHI BCNO 28-04-2001 919663698535 Indian OPEN SEAT

410103525 278731
HARI PRIYAA 
V M O VIJAY MALLIKA VIJAY GNNO 01-06-2001 917550044360 Indian OPEN SEAT

270803719 278732
ATHIYA 
KHANUM

SIBGATHULLA 
KHAN AYESHA SIDDIQUA BCNO 12-07-2000 919036075404 Indian OPEN SEAT

420106449 278734
AYESHA 
ZABEEN SHAIK SATTAR

SK SHAMEEM 
SULTANA BCNO 27-10-2000 918106424841 Indian OPEN SEAT

300401976 278754 KARUNA VYAS HIRAMANI VYAS GRACE VYAS GNNO 29-01-1999 917470902706 Indian OPEN SEAT

420303035 278768
DHARAVATH 
VINEELA

DHARAVATH 
BALAJI DHARAVATH PADMA STNO 05-05-2002 919912451530 Indian OPEN SEAT

360400133 278783
ASHISA 
SOUMYA

SUBHRANSU 
KUMAR SABAT ALAKA SABAT GNNO 02-02-2001 919644681888 Indian OPEN SEAT

420127095 278791 S N SHUBHAM A N SURESH S N NEETA BCNO 23-09-2001 919493079373 Indian OPEN SEAT

410122828 278795
R YUVETHA 
KANJANA A RAJAN R MAHESWARI BCNO 04-10-2000 919443880985 Indian OPEN SEAT
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220900261 278796

SHARMA 
HILARY 
MAHESH 
KUMAR

MAHESHKUMAR 
SHARMA KINNARYBEN SCNO 22-01-2000 916352713589 Indian OPEN SEAT

200114818 278818
DEEPAK 
CHAUDHARY LEKHRAJ SINGH USHA CHAUDHARY SCNO 19-06-1998 919971813861 Indian OPEN SEAT

380302552 278829 ANKITA HARJIT KUMAR SAVITA LOVLEEN SCNO 25-02-2001 918427959489 Indian OPEN SEAT

200112286 278838 PALLAVI SUBHASH CHAND SUMAN DEVI STNO 19-02-2001 917503219441 Indian OPEN SEAT

420400033 278859
ARSHA 
SHARANYA

ARSHA 
GANGANNA ARSHA VIJAYA LAXMI SCNO 03-01-2000 919908151007 Indian OPEN SEAT

280807478 278865
RISHIN 
PRASANTH C SIVASANKARAN REEJA GNNO 25-12-1999 919447217696 Indian OPEN SEAT

311213273 278869

KHARAT 
SHASHIKANTH 
DIGAMBAR

KHARAT 
DIGAMBAR 
WAMAN KAVITA SCNO 01-03-1997 918554911108 Indian OPEN SEAT

411406088 278906 HANIE VEDA S SUKUMAR J KOKILA S BCNO 27-03-2000 918870570670 Indian OPEN SEAT

120303621 278911

KARRA 
SATHVICA 
RAMA

KARRA VENKATA 
RAMANA 
MURTHY

ALURU VENKATA 
NAGA SHIRISHA GNNO 11-07-2002 919849035549 Indian OPEN SEAT

120505325 278915
BHUKYA 
GEETHIKA

BHUKYA 
HANUMANTH 
NAYAK BHUKYA ANJALI STNO 19-07-2000 919849128155 Indian OPEN SEAT

270605290 278923
FIRDOSE 
JAHAN M ABBAS

SYEDA SABIHA 
YASMEEN BCNO 07-08-2001 916363669477 Indian OPEN SEAT

420134990 278949
TIPPARABOINA 
 UDAYASREE

TIPPARABOINA 
SRIDHAR

TIPPARABOINA 
ARCHANA BCNO 06-10-2001 919848588160 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120608833 278974
PAPPU 
MADHUMITHA

PAPPU 
VENKATESWARA
O PAPPU SRIDEVI BCNO 26-09-2000 919866697018 Indian OPEN SEAT

411003601 278975
PRIYADHARSHI
NI K

KALIYAMOORTHY 
G PREMALATHA K BCNO 15-12-2000 919498853591 Indian OPEN SEAT

311124939 278976

DABERAO 
ANIKET 
GANESH

GANESH 
PRALHAD 
DABERAO

KALPANA GANESH 
DABERAO STNO 11-04-1999 918766984153 Indian OPEN SEAT

311003721 278993

MAYANK 
INDERKUMAR 
AGARWAL

INDERKUMAR 
AGARWAL RAJBALA GNNO 09-12-2000 918080011969 Indian OPEN SEAT

440803095 278994
SHIVANI 
SINGH HEM PAL SINGH KUSUM SINGH SCNO 06-10-1996 919458400702 Indian OPEN SEAT

290100035 278997
MOHAMMED 
YASEEN B

CHERIYA KOYA K 
B KADEEJA B STNO 05-02-2001 917994530403 Indian OPEN SEAT

360404638 278998
ABHILASH 
TRIPATHY

SASHI BHUSAN 
TRIPATHY SUNITA TRIPATHY GNNO 05-02-2000 919583201649 Indian OPEN SEAT

170100292 279000 SACHIN MRI
PURUSHOTTAM 
MIRI RADHIKA MIRI SCNO 11-05-2000 916264549518 Indian OPEN SEAT

150226369 279007 NIDHI KUMARI
RANJAN KUMAR 
SINGH BULLU KUMARI GNNO 25-08-1998 919123238869 Indian OPEN SEAT

410101226 279014
NAZIMA 
MUSHTAQ

MUSHTAQ 
AHMAD HASINA BCNO 03-12-1999 919840061987 Indian OPEN SEAT

270210761 279016 MONISHA M K
KRISHNA 
MURTHY M D SUJATHA P BCNO 01-09-2000 919036030094 Indian OPEN SEAT

411000540 279026 ABDULLAH S
SABEER 
MOHAMED M JULAIHA NACHIYA S BCNO 06-12-1999 918870094155 Indian OPEN SEAT

280811346 279032 ANAGHA M
UNNIKRISHNAN 
M VIJAYA K V BCNO 20-05-1999 918304943151 Indian OPEN SEAT

420110075 279035

SRIPERAMBHU
DURI 
SIDDHARTH

SRIPERAMBHUDU
RI KRISHNA

SRIPERAMBHUDURI 
KRISHNAVENI BCNO 29-05-2002 919618518430 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120507564 279039
JUTIKA 
PRANEETHA

JUTIKA KARUNA 
KUMAR JUTIKA SAILAJA BCNO 09-01-2001 916303262307 Indian OPEN SEAT

120512053 279042
DURATHATI 
SUNEETHA

D VIJAYA 
BHASKAR D BHUVANESWARI SCNO 06-06-2000 917013696741 Indian OPEN SEAT

200146379 279060
MANISH 
SINGH KIRAN PAL SEEMA RANI SCNO 15-11-1998 919868892657 Indian OPEN SEAT

200153719 279061
ADITI 
VASUDEV

RAJNISH KUMAR 
VASUDEV SEEMA SHARMA GNNO 16-08-2001 919999102167 Indian OPEN SEAT

200104828 279078 SIDDHI BINDAL RAJ KUMAR SEEMA AGRAWAL GNNO 17-08-2000 919917355022 Indian OPEN SEAT

270701032 279084
PUNITH 
KUMAR V

VENUGOPALACHA
R S PUSHPALATHA S BCNO 04-08-2000 919353495972 Indian OPEN SEAT

420301615 279089
LUNAVATH 
VIKAS SURESH VIJAYA STNO 18-10-1998 918008142331 Indian OPEN SEAT

260100435 279091 YOGITA SUDHIR RAJWAR RUPA KUMARI SCNO 14-08-1998 918987643787 Indian OPEN SEAT

300319563 279095
NIHARIKA 
SINGH

VEERENDRA 
SINGH PREMKALI SINGH STNO 01-08-2000 918130449440 Indian OPEN SEAT

280903877 279099 VISMAYA P SADANANDAN P RAMANI P GNNO 26-07-2000 917034525377 Indian OPEN SEAT
410117467 279106 NAVIN N NARAYANAN SUMATHI SCNO 28-02-2000 918939545929 Indian OPEN SEAT

390346430 279110

PRADHUMN 
SINGH 
JADAUN

SHIVKUMAR 
SINGH SHASHI DEVI GNNO 26-07-2000 919079534709 Indian OPEN SEAT

420116936 279111
REMIDALA 
SETHU

CHANDRA 
SHEKAR SHOBHA RANI SCNO 15-11-2001 919705907473 Indian OPEN SEAT

311403476 279112

DANDEKAR 
SHRAVANI 
RAJESH RAJESH RUTUJA BCNO 09-11-2001 919324173886 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311009798 279119

SHAH 
MOKSHA 
SANJAY SANJAY SANGEETA GNNO 29-05-2001 919967955245 Indian OPEN SEAT

460803381 279125
RUCHIRA 
MONDAL

HARIPADA 
MONDAL SUSAMA MONDAL SCNO 09-08-2001 918647845470 Indian OPEN SEAT

300105691 279126
KRISHNAKANT 
THAKUR

JEEVAN LAL 
THAKUR VANDANA THAKUR STNO 08-11-1998 917424986049 Indian OPEN SEAT

120301029 279133
MENDA 
HARSHITHA

MENDA VIJAYA 
SEKHAR MENDA LEELAVATHI SCNO 14-07-2000 919441493438 Indian OPEN SEAT

410908974 279136
YUVASHANKA
R P PERUMAL R JAYANTHI K SCNO 07-02-2002 919443598924 Indian OPEN SEAT

200129540 279138
ALOK KUMAR 
RAJ

RAJENDRA 
KUMAR MUNESH DEVI SCNO 08-07-2000 919868321318 Indian OPEN SEAT

390503240 279139 ISHITA MEHRA
RAMESH KUMAR 
VERMA SARITA MEHRA SCNO 30-11-2000 916377915377 Indian OPEN SEAT

160103501 279154
MAHESHWAR 
SINGH WAZIR

RAVINDER SINGH 
WAZIR HARDEEP KAUR GNNO 05-02-2000 919418086074 Indian OPEN SEAT

280106732 279157
VANDHANA 
VASANTHAN

VASANTHAKUMA
R RAJAMANI R BCNO 25-10-2000 919526504516 Indian OPEN SEAT

420132252 279159
DESHAPAKA 
HARSHINI

DESHAPAKA 
KASHAIAH

DESHAPAKA 
YADAMMA SCNO 01-06-2000 918688783604 Indian OPEN SEAT

420107696 279187

MOHAMMED 
SADIQUE 
REYAZ

MOHAMMED 
REYAZ ZOHRA REYAZ GNNO 09-06-2000 918179722692 Indian OPEN SEAT

220902362 279193
PATWA JAINIL 
DHARMESH

DHARMESH 
KANCHANLAL 
PATWA

MONALI DHARMESH 
PATWA EWNO 13-05-2001 919327174903 Indian OPEN SEAT

270902887 279218

JENICE 
CRYSTAL 
BUTHELLO

JOHNSON 
BUTHELLO CYNTHIA PEREIRA BCNO 05-03-2001 919632726008 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311705743 279237
PRATHAMESH 
SURWASE KAILAS SHITAL SCNO 12-10-2000 919834041287 Indian OPEN SEAT

310500884 279260
YASH 
LUNAWAT

PRAFULLA 
LUNAWAT VAISHALI LUNAWAT GNNO 08-02-2001 917798455398 Indian OPEN SEAT

270228056 279261 ABHIJNA V B
GIREESH KUMAR 
V B P SAVITHA BCNO 13-02-2000 918971642009 Indian OPEN SEAT

460100112 279265 ANANYA BALA
APURBA KUMAR 
BALA SUMITA BALA SCNO 20-08-1998 917003966397 Indian OPEN SEAT

270206365 279279 AJITH KUMAR DURGANNA BASAMMA STNO 30-12-2000 919538368654 Indian OPEN SEAT

220400769 279282 RAHUL
UDAY NARAYAN 
SINGH KIRAN SINGH BCNO 19-10-2000 919426867993 Indian OPEN SEAT

280306898 279285 ASHITA SAJEEV SAJEEV N D FEMY SAJEEV BCNO 21-12-2000 919567615508 Indian OPEN SEAT

270701805 279313

AKSHATA 
MANJUNATH 
BELAVANAKI MANJUNATH BHAGHYASHRI BCNO 20-09-2001 919449828879 Indian OPEN SEAT

440807280 279318
SHUSHANT 
VERMA RAM CHANDRA SHARDA DEVI BCNO 07-11-1999 919807001743 Indian OPEN SEAT

270701213 279322
HITHASHREE T 
C

DR 
CHETHANANAND
A T N

N H VEENA 
CHETHANANANDA GNNO 11-10-2001 919448207809 Indian OPEN SEAT

120107358 279324
ELSY LEONIKA 
VANAMA

BALA VAJRA 
BABU VANAMA

SUHRUDA SUNEELIKA 
VANAMA SCNO 12-08-2002 919553434777 Indian OPEN SEAT

420105005 279327
PALVAI 
VENNELA

PALVAI 
VENKANNA PALVAI JYOTHI SCNO 03-11-2002 917036802522 Indian OPEN SEAT

270710775 279339 AISIRI M URS
MADHUSUDAN V 
URS TRIVENI URS BCNO 27-05-2000 919663994756 Indian OPEN SEAT

270605942 279369 L ANITHA L JOSEPH J SUJATHA SCNO 10-06-1999 917619276778 Indian OPEN SEAT
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281208217 279371 SONA DINESH
DINESHKUMAR P 
N PREMA P K SCNO 26-06-2001 919496123291 Indian OPEN SEAT

280103377 279373
DEVIKA 
MANOJ MANOJ KUMAR SUBHADRA MANOJ GNNO 12-07-2001 919656137991 Indian OPEN SEAT

310400737 279378
PRAGYA 
BHARTI

OM PRAKASH 
BHARTI SHARMILA BHARTI SCNO 05-04-2002 918788560796 Indian OPEN SEAT

310400114 279399

MYATREKAR 
ADARSH 
DEEPAK DEEPAK MANJU STNO 30-12-2001 918999727575 Indian OPEN SEAT

281004707 279400
ANN MARIYA 
KURIAN KURIAN T A REJI GNNO 11-11-1999 919745559234 Indian OPEN SEAT

420122056 279417
ENGLIKAR 
LIKHITHA

ENGLIKAR 
SUBHASH ENGLIKAR REVATHI BCNO 04-02-2000 919441428995 Indian OPEN SEAT

120106562 279422
PALLAPU 
VASUNDHARA

PALLAPU 
ANKAMMA BABU PALLAPU KOTESWARI BCNO 25-09-2000 919492427372 Indian OPEN SEAT

311121777 279425

GEDAM 
SHRUTI 
SHASHIKANT SHASHIKANT SANGITA SCNO 27-03-2000 919423422000 Indian OPEN SEAT

270406388 279450
SANGANA 
BASAVA N

SHARANA 
BASAVA RAJ MUKTA BCNO 10-05-2000 919886678094 Indian OPEN SEAT

281103374 279514 ALLEN JOHNY
JOHNY SIMON 
PEREIRA MARY ANTONIET VINO BCNO 04-10-2000 919447401875 Indian OPEN SEAT

281205802 279523 MALAVIKA K APPUKUTTAN SAKUNTHALA SCNO 16-07-2000 919745036474 Indian OPEN SEAT

281113434 279530
SURYANARAYA
N MENON A ANILKUMAR N VIJAYALAKSHMI K GNNO 30-11-2000 919497470669 Indian OPEN SEAT

390351165 279543
VAISHALI 
JOSHI JAGDISH JOSHI ANJANA JOSHI EWNO 08-07-2000 917568794181 Indian OPEN SEAT

280900411 279573
VARSHA 
RAJANDRAN

RAJENDRAN 
VALIYIL PADMAVATHY C BCNO 14-05-2001 919633724928 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280405433 279576 LINCILY C B RAMESHAN K SARITHA C B BCNO 09-04-2000 919662773496 Indian OPEN SEAT

311017964 279586
NAIR ADITYA 
PRASHANT PRASHANT NAIR SREELETHA NAIR GNNO 28-04-1999 917718062621 Indian OPEN SEAT

280606866 279600
FATHIMA 
THASNEEM SAHAD M ANEESA SAHAD BCNO 29-01-2000 919744377394 Indian OPEN SEAT

410113212 279602
PASUPULETI 
ABHINAYA

PASUPULETI 
RAMESH DURGA SIVA PARVATHI EWNO 27-12-2001 919445686034 Indian OPEN SEAT

430101165 279606
DIPIKA 
DEBBARMA DILIP DEBBARMA

PRAVA RANI 
DEBBARMA STNO 13-04-2000 919436465268 Indian OPEN SEAT

420117761 279625
ENUKONDA 
SHRIYA REDDY E UMA REDDY E SUREKHA REDDY GNNO 19-08-2001 919951754849 Indian OPEN SEAT

390367615 279630
SAUMYA 
SHRUTI

AMAR NATH 
VERMA NAMRATA VERMA GNNO 10-05-2000 918084473773 Indian OPEN SEAT

210100493 279640

KALEKAR 
ANISHA 
DINESH KALEKAR DINESH KALEKAR AMITA BCNO 07-04-2000 919923122675 Indian OPEN SEAT

280404129 279647
KRISHNENDU 
U S SURENDRAN U N NISHA V BCNO 20-07-2000

223897472722
38 Indian OPEN SEAT

160102994 279649
MANKHAWLC
HING NGAIHTE B GOUMANG TUAL NGAIHMAN STNO 25-08-1999 919435117373 Indian OPEN SEAT

281105500 279650
SHAHANAZ 
HUSSAIN S JAHIR HUSSAIN SHEEBA BCNO 21-06-2001 918289863325 Indian OPEN SEAT

200149785 279659
SYED SAIF 
IMAM

SYED NEHAL 
IMAM AZIZ FATIMA GNNO 07-10-2000 919013048671 Indian OPEN SEAT

410804212 279673
ARAVINDHAN 
E ELANGOVAN K CHITHRA P SCNO 23-07-2001 919442506460 Indian OPEN SEAT

281205657 279695 HRIDYA BENSY BENSY V V HONEY N H BCNO 07-09-2000 919747431444 Indian OPEN SEAT

450107097 279699
DOLLY 
RAMOLA

DARSHAN SINGH 
RAMOLA SAVITRI RAMOLA BCNO 20-08-2001 919068174554 Indian OPEN SEAT
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150200335 279704 ANISH ANAND
PARMANAND 
SINGH GAYATRI DEVI STNO 08-02-1999 917070222675 Indian OPEN SEAT

150207446 279713
AKANKSHA 
MITRA NAVIN KUMAR MEENA KUMARI BCNO 20-05-2000

752891227575
28 Indian OPEN SEAT

460803947 279753
SAYANTIKA 
DUBEY

NERODE BORON 
DUBEY

SWAGATA DUBEY 
CHATTOPADHYAY GNNO 16-04-2000 919051206568 Indian OPEN SEAT

410603357 279755 GLADYS J
JOSEPH AMALRAJ 
A PUSHPA ROJA MANI A BCNO 08-04-2002 919443406007 Indian OPEN SEAT

220902209 279758 SHREY SHAH
RUCHIRKUMAR 
SHAH TEJAL SHAH GNNO 12-06-2001 918200979914 Indian OPEN SEAT

440904668 279761
SHIVANGI 
BHADGAL

LATE ASHOK 
KUMAR MRS REKHA BHADGAL SCNO 10-02-1998 917060462209 Indian OPEN SEAT

410112854 279767 SAKTHIVEL SUBBURAVEL SUMATHI SCNO 30-04-2001 919444272024 Indian OPEN SEAT

310416315 279786
SWARNIMA 
DHOTE VINAY DHOTE MANGAL DHOTE BCNO 09-11-2001 918830799486 Indian OPEN SEAT

280805851 279787
GHANASHYAM 
 T SANJEEVAN T SINJU P T BCNO 15-03-2000 918075183600 Indian OPEN SEAT

420114197 279795
KOTHURI SAI 
SRI PRERANA

K V PRATAP 
KUMAR K SHARADA GNNO 25-01-2002 919949603456 Indian OPEN SEAT

450103146 279797
HARSHITA 
KUMARI MAHESHANAND DEVESHWARI DEVI SCNO 26-03-2001 919411112090 Indian OPEN SEAT

440303458 279800
MANTASHA 
FATIMA MUSHIR AHMAD HENA KAUSAR GNNO 19-05-2000 917017447246 Indian OPEN SEAT

270807546 279802 GANAVI K KRISHNA C N MEGHANA B M BCNO 09-07-2001 919448024512 Indian OPEN SEAT

270221688 279807 RAMITHA R
RAJASHEKARA 
MURTHY R NIRMALA SCNO 16-05-2000 918217633323 Indian OPEN SEAT

200140168 279810
YOGESH 
KUMAR KARAMBIR SINGH SANTOSH DEVI EWNO 20-01-2001 919667891420 Indian OPEN SEAT

200114938 279813
SURYANSH 
TIWARI

SHASHI KANT 
TIWARI NITU TIWARI GNNO 30-04-2002 919818615499 Indian OPEN SEAT

410113233 279821 TRISHA R
RAVICHANDIRAN 
KOTHANDAN GEETHA A BCNO 09-11-2000 916381345487 Indian OPEN SEAT
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200150882 279848 NIKITA NARENDER SINGH REKHA GNNO 23-01-2000 917011902158 Indian OPEN SEAT

441106051 279849
DILIP KUMAR 
YADAV

RAJESH KUMAR 
YADAV REKHA YADAV BCNO 15-06-2000 917054987038 Indian OPEN SEAT

270709685 279850

MELITA 
JANICE 
RODRIGUES

JOSEPH 
RODRIGUES

CLARA HELEN 
RODRIGUES BCNO 18-11-2001 919552515200 NRI OPEN SEAT

311403234 279860
AVANTIKA 
SHARMA

ATUL KUMAR 
SHARMA PRATIBHA SHARMA GNNO 26-12-2001 917021018006 Indian OPEN SEAT

390402679 279887
AKANKSHA 
YADAV

JAY PRAKASH 
YADAV RITA YADAV BCNO 21-03-2001 918890897675 Indian OPEN SEAT

440502389 279890

ANUPAM 
KUMAR 
VERMA

BHARAT 
BHUSHAN VERMA RAJ KUMARI VERMA BCNO 18-11-1996 918949806160 Indian OPEN SEAT

270202462 279895 VAISHNAVI V
VENKATESH 
ANANTHARAM VIJAYALAKSHMI V GNNO 30-03-2001

351494801835
14 Indian OPEN SEAT

160111242 279906
VISHESH 
PUNIA SHRI RAM PUNIA VEENA PUNIA SCNO 13-08-2001 917696051108 Indian OPEN SEAT

230101393 279909 DIVYA SAINI ARUN SAINI RITU SAINI BCNO 14-07-2001 919718646886 Indian OPEN SEAT

311514267 279911
KULKARNI 
ISHA MUKUND MUKUND ANAGHA GNNO 08-02-2001 919604310089 Indian OPEN SEAT

411202158 279919
HAJIRA 
BATHOOL

SUHAIL 
AZEEZUDEEN 
AHAMED ABIDHA BCNO 10-05-2002 919443778349 NRI OPEN SEAT

260303454 279932 SIDHARTH MUKUL KUMAR RASHMI JASWAL GNNO 01-12-2000 917050102576 Indian OPEN SEAT

460200349 279945 ADITYA DHALI
DILIP KUMAR 
DHALI MANJU DHALI SCNO 01-12-2000 919564641086 Indian OPEN SEAT

441100320 279948
MUSKAN 
KUMARI RAM SANEHI RAM MALTI DEVI SCNO 22-09-2001 919470017293 Indian OPEN SEAT
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180100727 279997
SHRIPAD 
KAKADE

RAJENDRA 
KAKADE CHHAYA KAKADE GNNO 13-07-2000 918849059209 Indian OPEN SEAT

200124615 280013
SACHIN 
KUMAR SURESH KUMAR VEENA SCNO 28-08-1999 919968248045 Indian OPEN SEAT

410604268 280026
NISHANT 
ARVINTH G

GNANASEKARAN 
S MUTHULAKSHMI G BCNO 09-05-2002 918760563567 Indian OPEN SEAT

110100971 280028
NEHAL 
SHARMA SATISH KUMAR SAPNA BASAK BCNO 10-10-2001 919434267536 Indian OPEN SEAT

311503443 280042

TANMAY 
BALU 
PHANASE

BALU VITTHAL 
PHANASE

VIDHYA BALU 
PHANASE SCNO 20-05-2000 919823199647 Indian OPEN SEAT

281103764 280086 V NAVOJEN S VIPIN KUMAR SANTHA D GNNO 20-11-2001 919495977274 Indian OPEN SEAT

200117626 280097
MAHIMA 
RAJORA

SUSHIL KUMAR 
RAJORA GAYTRI RAJORA SCNO 14-10-2001 918920522199 Indian OPEN SEAT

200140670 280098
CHANCHAL 
ARYA

MAHENDER 
SINGH PREMWATI SCNO 03-08-1999 919818510643 Indian OPEN SEAT

330100265 280099
JAHNAVI 
KASHYAP

RAMESH 
CHANDRA DAS JABA DAS STNO 15-03-1999 919436117503 Indian OPEN SEAT

311018117 280100 LALIT KUMAR
MOHAN LAL 
GEHLOT BHANWARI DEVI BCNO 07-12-2001 919001060989 Indian OPEN SEAT

281114711 280110 ASHIK N R NAZARUDEEN U RAZIYA B BCNO 02-09-1999 916282589599 Indian OPEN SEAT

270700123 280113

ASWIN 
RAMAKRISHN
AN

RAMAKRISHNAN 
KELAN

SUGATHA 
RAMAKRISHNAN BCNO 12-06-2001 919110450852 Indian OPEN SEAT

410701366 280130

SAHAYA 
NIHITHA RAJU 
S SAHAYA RAJU S SAHAYA JAMMA S BCNO 21-01-2001 919003597434 Indian OPEN SEAT

200129662 280136 PARUL SINGH ANIL KUMAR VEERVATI DEVI SCNO 16-08-1997 919958412559 Indian OPEN SEAT

310400395 280150

SHAIKH 
MOHAMMED 
SAQIB

SHAIK 
MOHAMMED 
SIRAJUDDIN

ANSARI KAHKASHAN 
KHAISER EWNO 26-07-2001 918830977736 Indian OPEN SEAT
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310415014 280174

DHOLE 
AKSHAY 
TUKARAM TUKARAM SHASHIKALA STNO 20-08-2001 917058235903 Indian OPEN SEAT

270703288 280198 BHUVAN J JAYAPPA NAIK B L PUSHPALATHA K SCNO 06-07-2001 919449816588 Indian OPEN SEAT

410907242 280199
SENTHIL 
MUTHU S SELVAMUTHU M SHARMILA S BCNO 26-08-1999 918220355579 Indian OPEN SEAT

420129001 280202

GANGAVARA
M ASHWANI 
KUMAR G SRINIVAS G VIJAYA LAKSHMI BCNO 19-07-2002 919491114141 Indian OPEN SEAT

160109184 280218 MONIKA GURMAIL SINGH SUDESH DEVI BCNO 03-01-2000 918901873808 Indian OPEN SEAT

380201941 280238
MANAV 
GROVER NARESH KUMAR ASHA RANI GNNO 24-10-2000 919915364666 Indian OPEN SEAT

170104529 280254
LEKHENDRA 
KUMAR SAHU TUSLI RAM SAHU ANJU SAHU BCNO 01-09-1999 919407730437 Indian OPEN SEAT

270224331 280296 NITESH RAJKUMAR SUJATHA BCNO 21-11-2000 919606511453 Indian OPEN SEAT

310207283 280324

PAWAR 
ASHWINI 
DEVIDAS

DEVIDAS 
RAMDAS PAWAR VANDANA STNO 15-07-1996 919370152271 Indian OPEN SEAT

460801212 280329
UTKARSH 
NEEL BAITHA

SHAILESH 
KUMAR BAITHA SONI BAITHA SCNO 02-03-2001 918902176794 Indian OPEN SEAT

420116160 280332
MEKALA 
NIHARIKA

MEKALA K VIJAY 
KUMAR

HARIKOTI ARUNA 
KUMARI SCNO 19-10-2001 919441083443 Indian OPEN SEAT

410119734 280340
DEVAGANESH 
S

SELVANAYAGAM 
P AMUDHA S SCNO 08-05-2001 919443222469 Indian OPEN SEAT

300304878 280346
ANTIMBALA 
KANESH

KALAM SINGH 
KANESH ANTARBAI KANESH STNO 04-09-2000 919644139965 Indian OPEN SEAT

410112384 280363
DHANASEKAR
AN DAMODARAN SUMATHY SCNO 01-03-2000 919042764190 Indian OPEN SEAT

410101177 280368 LAVANYA R RAMASAMY G UMAMAHESWARI R BCNO 07-06-1999 916380824665 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390303765 280372
NAMAN 
KANWAT ROHIT KANWAT KAVITA MEENA STNO 28-02-2000 918824637982 Indian OPEN SEAT

360302938 280374
BIJAY LAXMI 
SUBUDHI

SAROJ KUMAR 
SUBUDHI ANITA SUBUDHI GNNO 17-04-2000 919861930756 Indian OPEN SEAT

170300460 280384
PRAGYA 
RANGARI

PRADEEP 
RANGARI GAUTAMA RANGARI SCNO 15-02-1998 917224987070 Indian OPEN SEAT

120401790 280386

REVOORU SAI 
VAMSI 
KRISHNA

REVOORU 
ANKAIAH

REVOORU SUBBA 
LAKSHMI SCNO 26-02-2000 919885456145 Indian OPEN SEAT

410904778 280406
VISHNU PREM 
RAJHEN R S SELVA KUMAR R GOMATHI B SCNO 27-07-2001 917373342027 Indian OPEN SEAT

270706341 280412
SHUBHAM 
CHAVAN LAXMAN CHAVAN VANDANA SCNO 19-11-2000 917829771288 Indian OPEN SEAT

230103156 280425
DEEPANSHU 
SINGH PUSHKAR SINGH DEEPA GNNO 16-09-2000 919990943840 Indian OPEN SEAT

280801921 280432 CHAITHRA P
PRADEEP KUMAR 
P K SHINY U SCNO 31-12-1999 918606104874 Indian OPEN SEAT

281200619 280437
ABDUL AZIZ 
AUZIN S SHAMSUDEEN A SITHI JAMEELA M BCNO 12-08-2000 919944754847 Indian OPEN SEAT

420100240 280439
BODIKA 
SHYNISHA

BODIKA 
MAHENDER BODIKA RENUKA SCNO 12-02-2001 916909689539 Indian OPEN SEAT

120102968 280453
NAGENDLA 
CHANDANA

NAGENDLA 
RAMA 
KOTESWARA RAO

NAGENDLA VENKATA 
RAMANA SCNO 12-02-2001 917382712617 Indian OPEN SEAT

420120756 280455
NANDANKAR 
SAI CHARAN

NANDANKAR 
NARAYANA

NANDANKAR 
PADMAVATHI BCNO 10-02-2001 919949034876 Indian OPEN SEAT

390606798 280468 PAYAL REGAR BANSHI LAL MANJU DEVI SCNO 15-06-2001 917737760086 Indian OPEN SEAT
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410901132 280471
JESHWINIMAN
IMEGALAI S E SELVAMURALI S ELAVARASI S V BCNO 18-12-2001 919442641326 Indian OPEN SEAT

420111383 280472

VAKKARENI 
GOVULA 
KRISHNAVENI

VAKKARENI 
GOVULA 
LAXMAIAH

VAKKARENI GOVULA 
NAGAMANI BCNO 26-05-2001 919441763772 Indian OPEN SEAT

420302605 280473
VINEELA 
THONDALA

MAHESH 
THONDALA ROJA THONDALA BCNO 23-07-2000 919000950592 Indian OPEN SEAT

441112823 280474 ANJALI RAJESH KUMAR SEEMA DEVI STNO 09-08-1998 918318645796 Indian OPEN SEAT

420502277 280484
NUNAVATH 
ANUSHA

NUNAVATH 
KISHAN NUNAVATH BADRI STNO 23-09-2000 919010416622 Indian OPEN SEAT

120105466 280494

KANDULA SAI 
MEGHANA 
REDDY

KANDULA 
SRINIVASA REDDY

KANDULA 
PADMAVATHI EWNO 28-02-2002 919441025304 Indian OPEN SEAT

420100623 280498
BEERELLY 
AMULYA SHANKAR SOUNDARYA SCNO 21-08-2000 917893636936 Indian OPEN SEAT

460901824 280515
ANANYO 
BRATA ROY ARABINDA ROY SHILPI ROY SCNO 31-07-1998 919002410445 Indian OPEN SEAT

170310417 280556
SHASHANK 
PATRE

PARDESHI RAM 
PATRE SUKH BAI PATRE SCNO 13-05-1999 916265351341 Indian OPEN SEAT

270605663 280565
SANNIDHI 
RATHOD RAMESH SAVITA SCNO 29-09-2000 918867048078 Indian OPEN SEAT

420119918 280566 S HEPSEEBA K SHEKAR S TULSI BCNO 04-06-1999 919849789700 Indian OPEN SEAT

360702801 280569
SIPRA RANI 
MAHAPATRA

PRADEEP KUMAR 
MAHAPATRA SANTOSINI DASH GNNO 28-09-1999 919437150127 Indian OPEN SEAT

410119982 280572
KETURAH 
ANGEL A P PAUL A SUNITHA A P BCNO 08-04-2000 919884423790 Indian OPEN SEAT

411202933 280584 SWETHA A ARANGULAVAN S ANUSUYA A BCNO 17-01-2002 919345096702 Indian OPEN SEAT
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170304947 280585
SHREEYA 
DADSENA U S DADSENA NEELIMA DADSENA BCNO 16-09-2000 919406060835 Indian OPEN SEAT

410117642 280591 N RAGAVI K NARAYANAN N SAMUNDEESWARI BCNO 05-09-2000 919962166867 Indian OPEN SEAT

440812161 280594
PRATYANSHIT
A SRIVASTAVA

JITENDRA 
SRIVASTAVA POOJA SRIVASTAVA GNNO 06-10-1999 917376100400 Indian OPEN SEAT

460602838 280595
KATHIKA 
MAJHI DILIP MAJHI MOM MAJHI SCNO 10-04-2000 919432582896 Indian OPEN SEAT

260201654 280597 NIHARIKA
MITHILESH 
KUMAR MISHRA NUTAN EWNO 20-09-1997 917033381347 Indian OPEN SEAT

420112759 280619
VATOLI 
MADHU RAJ

VATOLI 
MUTHYAM VATOLI SANGEETHA BCNO 26-07-2001 919912992390 Indian OPEN SEAT

410109838 280636 LEENA M MANOHARAN T MUTHAMIL SELVI C SCNO 12-02-2001 919176189153 Indian OPEN SEAT

120508563 280647
KANURI 
SUDHA CARIL

KANURI TULASI 
RAO KANURI SRIVANI SCNO 24-08-2002 919440511248 Indian OPEN SEAT

311002451 280649
JYOTHIKA 
MURUGAN MURUGAN AMUTHA GNNO 19-04-2001 919136302811 Indian OPEN SEAT

420113015 280650
HRITHIKA 
CHAPLA JAYANTH CHAPLA C ARUNA JYOTHI SCNO 03-04-2001 919290650047 Indian OPEN SEAT

300308809 280654
PRACHI 
VERMA

PUNAMCHAND 
VERMA DURGA VERMA BCNO 18-01-2000 917020246799 Indian OPEN SEAT

330100258 280657
APBOR 
NONGDKHAR

PRECIOUS STONE 
DKHAR TISILORIS NONGDKHAR STNO 01-01-2001 918974570124 Indian OPEN SEAT

441000382 280661
ERAM 
SHIMONA

MD IMTIYAZ 
AHMAD TARANNUM AFSHANA BCNO 27-01-1998 919871880636 Indian OPEN SEAT

311507335 280683
PATIL JIGNESH 
RAJU RAJU REKHA GNNO 24-01-2001 919423382903 Indian OPEN SEAT

170304466 280688
POOJA 
MOURYA R R MOURYA PHOOLMATI MOURYA STNO 11-03-2001 916263943491 Indian OPEN SEAT

410122706 280710
REINITA 
THOMAS

THOMAS 
MATHEW JOLLY THOMAS GNNO 28-10-2001 918300826347 Indian OPEN SEAT
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220105302 280712

MIHIR 
MANSUKHBHA
I VALA

MANSUKHBHAI S 
VALA MEENABEN SCNO 05-07-2000 919427244768 Indian OPEN SEAT

120605625 280716
DUPPALAPUDI 
SRUJANA

DUPPALAPUDI 
SURESHKUMAR

DUPPALAPUDI 
SUNDARAMMA GNNO 27-07-1999 919491147672 Indian OPEN SEAT

310416685 280722

PRATIK 
SHESHRAO 
ADHAVE

SHESHRAO 
SUKHDEO 
ADHAVE

SHOBHA SHESHRAO 
ADHAVE SCNO 15-10-1999 918237526158 Indian OPEN SEAT

200131740 280724
J G GOKULA 
KRISHNAN S GANESAN JEEVAJOTHI BCNO 13-02-2002 918882756644 Indian OPEN SEAT

280201369 280736
ASHNA 
MANOJ MANOJ M P JINI BCNO 27-03-2001 918086095792 Indian OPEN SEAT

380200588 280744
AMAN 
GODARA DAYA RAM SANTOSH DEVI GNPH 07-07-1997 919467654565 Indian OPEN SEAT

370104674 280745
KAWYACHAND
RA R S SIVA R ROHINI S BCNO 10-04-2000 919894240000 Indian OPEN SEAT

410201167 280747

BARATH 
VISHAMBAR N 
S NAGARAJAN G SHANMUGANANTHI J BCNO 27-03-2000 919362847674 Indian OPEN SEAT

420130998 280755
SIRAMDASU 
HARSHA SREE

SESHAGIRI 
SIRAMDASU

KANAKA LAKSHMI 
SIRAMDASU BCNO 24-12-1999 918801906812 Indian OPEN SEAT

420301528 280758
PAILA 
SOWMYA PAILA RAMESH PAILA SARASWATHI SCNO 30-05-2001 918978394903 Indian OPEN SEAT

440600310 280764
ARJUN SINGH 
PHOKELA K S PHOKELA ARVINDER PHOKELA GNNO 05-05-1999 919415055254 Indian OPEN SEAT

360413761 280771
MIMANSA 
BARIK

RAMACHANDRA 
BARIK SUSHAMA BARIK GNNO 20-04-2002 919491634156 Indian OPEN SEAT

411401288 280779 INDHUJA P PANDIYAN K KOMATHI P BCNO 30-07-2001 919443598090 Indian OPEN SEAT

370100844 280786 ESHWAR K
KRISHNAMOORTH
Y CHABEEDHA BCNO 29-01-2002 919843218078 Indian OPEN SEAT
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170308897 280799 PINTU RAM SUDRU RAM MUNNI BAI STNO 08-12-1999 917489078579 Indian OPEN SEAT

140208117 280807 NYATO LIKAM BANYA LIKAM MOMIK LIKAM STNO 22-03-2000 919435485707 Indian OPEN SEAT

150239196 280810
SURBHI 
KUMARI BINOD KUMAR RENU KUMARI BCNO 06-06-2001 919523815324 Indian OPEN SEAT

270245539 280817 SAHANA T M MALLIKARJUNA T ROOPA L BCNO 13-06-2001 916362435030 Indian OPEN SEAT

440202506 280828
SWATI 
KANAUJIA R B KANAUJIA SUNITA KANAUJIA SCNO 18-08-1997 919454624528 Indian OPEN SEAT

200147477 280833
NALLINI 
LALWANI VIKAS LALWANI HENA LALWANI GNNO 15-02-2001 919717533654 Indian OPEN SEAT

390315478 280841 MOHIT VERMA
VIJAY KUMAR 
VERMA MAMTA VERMA GNNO 19-03-2000 919460555789 Indian OPEN SEAT

200137886 280843
STANZIN 
LAKZES NAWANG NORBU SONAM DOLMA STNO 14-07-2000 919205662141 Indian OPEN SEAT

140215371 280877
JESSICA 
DHANUKA

SURAJ KUMAR 
DHANUKA SUNITA DHANUKA GNNO 19-03-2001 917002799302 Indian OPEN SEAT

120503601 280892
VELPURI 
VINEETHA

VELPURI 
SRINIVASA RAO

VELPURI VENKATA 
LAKSHMI BCNO 13-11-2001 919912744228 Indian OPEN SEAT

450102504 280904 ANUSHKA JAIN MANU JAIN VIDUSHI JAIN GNNO 27-10-1999 918077135145 Indian OPEN SEAT

200124169 280907
ANUBHAV 
NIGAM VIRESH CHANDRA MAMTA BHARTI SCNO 05-12-2000 919483217486 Indian OPEN SEAT

200132479 280910 NIDHI OM SINGH OM WATI SCNO 25-03-2001 919045328051 Indian OPEN SEAT

420134555 280929

AMBOTHU 
CHAITANYA 
PAWAR

AMBOTHU 
MATHRU NAIK AMBOTHU LALITHA STNO 11-02-2000 919550811274 Indian OPEN SEAT

200110241 280962
NEHA 
GAUTAM K PRASAD SON PRABHA DEVI SCNO 24-10-2000 917417792216 Indian OPEN SEAT

240103380 280991
RITIKA 
RANOUT OM PARKASH NEELAM SCNO 07-02-2001 919815551085 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420114711 281002 CH PRIYANKA
CH SUDHEER 
KUMAR L BHAVANA BCNO 15-08-2001 919666375018 Indian OPEN SEAT

200121424 281009 ADITI JAMWAL
PRABHAT SINGH 
JAMWAL NISHA JAMWAL GNNO 03-11-1999 917042281083 Indian OPEN SEAT

120509312 281017

KAMPA 
VENKATA 
VAMSI 
KRISHNA

KAMPA VIJAYA 
KUMAR KAMPA RAJINI STNO 29-12-2000 918499864504 Indian OPEN SEAT

300103529 281026
SHASHWAT 
JAIN

DHARMENDRA 
KUMAR JAIN NAMITA JAIN GNNO 07-03-2000 917694036708 Indian OPEN SEAT

270241382 281031
DIVYA JYOTHI 
R

C K 
RAMAMURTHY P V UMADEVI BCNO 01-01-2001 917892808201 Indian OPEN SEAT

280310154 281033 NEVIN BOBAN BOBAN JOSEPH SHINDU BOBAN BCNO 23-07-2000 919074581628 Indian OPEN SEAT

200100587 281046 TAKHE RILA TAKHE PUSSANG TAKHE RIMUNG STNO 06-03-2000 918974692778 Indian OPEN SEAT

281104247 281054 ABHIRAMI D S SAJU S V DALLY BCNO 26-06-1999 919744985242 Indian OPEN SEAT

460805862 281059
YUMAN 
BAZGA

MANZOOR 
AHMED RAZIA AHMED BCNO 09-11-1999 917059383211 Indian OPEN SEAT

450301368 281081 ROHIT SINGH RAHUL SINGH SHIWANI SINGH GNNO 07-03-1998 919634157970 Indian OPEN SEAT

410101337 281085

VIDYADHARAN 
 
PANEERSELVA
M PANEERSELVAM R RAJATHI P BCNO 16-11-1997 917904079712 Indian OPEN SEAT

270203566 281086

SAMARTH 
BASAPPA 
HEERE BASAPPA HEERE

SHAKHAPURE SUNITA 
SHIVAPUTRA SCNO 28-01-2001 919448679791 Indian OPEN SEAT

411206561 281089
SATHYAVAKES
WARAN B K BALAKUMAR C KUMUDHA B BCNO 11-03-2001 919786500263 Indian OPEN SEAT

411101641 281099
POOJA 
PRASHANTHI BALAJI DEEPAPRIYA BCNO 29-08-2001 917299173365 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311105737 281139

RAHUL 
LALLANSINGH 
YADAV

LALLANSINGH 
YADAV NIRMALA YADAV BCNO 22-02-2000 919545606788 Indian OPEN SEAT

200116169 281165 PRARTHNA B P YADAV SARASWATI YADAV BCNO 19-03-1997 919213397201 Indian OPEN SEAT

280309333 281167
AKASH 
ELDHOSE SAJU SAJU VARGHESE RUBY SAJU GNNO 19-06-2001 919495970465 Indian OPEN SEAT

270604758 281177
SHIRISHA S 
MASUTI SHREEKRISHNA SHARADA SCNO 07-06-2000 919448690245 Indian OPEN SEAT

160107512 281182 USHA BALWANT SINGH DARSHNA KUMARI SCNO 18-05-2001 919468140664 Indian OPEN SEAT

160113683 281195
PRAKRITI 
SARAN SUNIL SARAN VARSHA RANI SARAN SCNO 03-09-2000 919873012320 Indian OPEN SEAT

270230819 281202
VIGNESH 
KUMAR S

GIRISH R 
KULKARNI JANAKI BCNO 26-06-2000 919480154891 Indian OPEN SEAT

220708062 281210
JOSHI KUNJAL 
MITESHBHAI MITESHBHAI NEELAMBEN EWNO 16-08-2001 919825160170 Indian OPEN SEAT

450100061 281222 ANJALI RANA
JAIBIR SINGH 
RANA KIRAN RANA GNNO 27-01-2000 919897048362 Indian OPEN SEAT

440401290 281224
ASHNA 
PANDITA ANIL PANDITA SUNEETA PANDITA GNNO 17-06-2001 919818567999 Indian OPEN SEAT

200137234 281227 RAHUL SAHU SANJAY SAHU URMILA SAHU BCNO 06-08-1999 919654705529 Indian OPEN SEAT

200131175 281235
RAVI SINGH 
CHAUHAN

PARAS NATH 
CHAUHAN LALMATI DEVI BCNO 30-09-1999 919205221973 Indian OPEN SEAT

410108218 281254
SIRAAJ 
UMAARA

FAKKIR 
MOHIDEEN MOHIDEEN FATHIMA BCNO 03-05-2002 919840960062 Indian OPEN SEAT

280704784 281255 ADITYA JAIDEV
JAIDEV 
GOPINATHAN BINDU A R SCNO 16-04-2000 917025748923 Indian OPEN SEAT

270810671 281261 MANASA T N NAGARAJU T L GAYATHRI M L BCNO 16-10-2000 919916631987 Indian OPEN SEAT

Page 5041 of 7016



LIST FOR EIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR STRAY VACANCY UG 2019 (OPEN SEAT)
Rollno Rank Name FatherName MotherName CandCat Dob mobileNo Nationality AppliedCounselling

420118836 281269

LOKESH 
MANIKANTA 
POTHINEEDI

GOPALA KRISHNA 
POTHINEEDI

NAGA JYOTHI 
POTHINEEDI EWNO 22-05-2001 919440234077 Indian OPEN SEAT

310802726 281275

VHATKAR 
DIGVIJAY 
SUNIL SUNIL GEETA SCNO 17-08-2002 919096765063 Indian OPEN SEAT

390302629 281280 TANYA SINGH HARENDRA SINGH RACHANA BCNO 24-04-2000 919602324466 Indian OPEN SEAT

280305170 281294

KANTIPUDI 
GOURI SREE 
PRIYA BAIJU V SUDHA BHANU K GNNO 13-07-2001 919447448118 Indian OPEN SEAT

270228373 281295 E VIVIN RAJ L ESANTHA RAJ B JANSY RANI SCNO 11-03-2001 919449673867 Indian OPEN SEAT

240204472 281303
ROHIT KUMAR 
SUMAN KULDEEP CHAND SUMAN DEVI SCNO 16-11-2000 918219092208 Indian OPEN SEAT

410112444 281304
SHARON SYLVI 
LIVINGSTON

LEO LIVINGSTON 
V SWEETY PRISCILLA C BCNO 07-08-2001 919962205669 Indian OPEN SEAT

390340781 281329 RITESH MEENA
JAI KISHAN 
MEENA GYANVATI MEENA STNO 27-03-2000 918290789713 Indian OPEN SEAT

311705335 281330
VAISHNAVI 
WALE

RAJSHEKHAR 
WALE SHAILAJA WALE EWNO 20-11-2000 917498150488 Indian OPEN SEAT

260201954 281331 ADITI DEEP
RAVINDRA 
PRAKASH VANDANA DAYAL BCNO 21-08-1999 919234511346 Indian OPEN SEAT

230207494 281339 ISHITA PRAMOD KUMAR KARUNESH GNNO 18-10-1998 918504987504 Indian OPEN SEAT

311105039 281346

RATHI 
SIDDHANT 
SUSHILJI SUSHIL RATHI SAPNA RATHI EWNO 22-12-2001 917058380021 Indian OPEN SEAT

411406549 281347
VIRUSHNITHA 
K KANNAN T J NALINI P R BCNO 01-12-2001 919344021329 Indian OPEN SEAT
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260302634 281351
ANUSHKA 
SINGHAL

JITENDRA 
SINGHAL PARUL SINGHAL GNNO 01-09-2000 918789013914 Indian OPEN SEAT

360701529 281358

SRILAXMI 
PRIYADARSINI 
SAHOO RATNAKAR SAHU JHARANA SAHOO GNNO 25-08-1999 916370852187 Indian OPEN SEAT

441003840 281369
NANCY 
GAUTAM KRISHAN KUMAR SUNITA RANI SCNO 29-12-2000 919598847469 Indian OPEN SEAT

220901648 281425

SHUKLA 
SHREYA 
ANILKUMAR

ANILKUMAR 
SHUKLA CHANDRAVATI SHUKLA GNNO 06-02-2001 917096651799 Indian OPEN SEAT

360301777 281427
ADITI 
PANIGRAHI

ANANTA KUMAR 
PANIGRAHI ARUPA RANI SAHU GNNO 31-03-2001 919998011459 NRI OPEN SEAT

230102547 281431
ANUSHKA 
PRASHAR PANKAJ KUMAR SHWETA KUMARI GNNO 05-09-2000 917838762222 Indian OPEN SEAT

390303192 281432 SURESHPAL PRAKASH SINGH BHAGWATI GNNO 10-10-2000 918764396635 Indian OPEN SEAT

311112316 281435

PRERANA 
GOPAL 
SHEGAONKAR

GOPAL 
HARIBHAU 
SHEGAONKAR

MINAKSHI JAIRAM 
PAHUKAR SCNO 06-01-2002 919767155663 Indian OPEN SEAT

311007495 281442
SIDDHARTH 
DUBEY ARUN DUBEY POOONAM DUBEY GNNO 12-12-2001 918425888677 Indian OPEN SEAT

270403199 281449
SAMPADA 
MALAGI MAHADEV PRABHA SCNO 01-08-2000 918073297086 Indian OPEN SEAT

411004443 281457
PRIYADHARSHI
NI B BASKARAN O MARIAMMAL B BCNO 18-05-2001 919791386311 Indian OPEN SEAT

390608468 281464 ABHISHEK AUD RAMLAL AUD SHARMILA AUD STNO 18-09-2000 919166523314 Indian OPEN SEAT

280301310 281468
A 
KRISHNAVENI ASHOK J D P B HANSA BCNO 19-09-2001 919447607531 Indian OPEN SEAT
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200109180 281490
KIRAN 
ANURAGI RAJU ANURAGI HIRA ANURAGI SCNO 20-10-2000 919667276070 Indian OPEN SEAT

270707441 281516 CHETHAN B J JAYANNA B B VIJAYA H V BCNO 15-07-2001 919901717607 Indian OPEN SEAT

460813006 281531
FARHIN 
SULTANA

ZAHIRUDDIN 
KHAN RIJIA SULTANA GNNO 23-11-1998 919932949169 Indian OPEN SEAT

370102071 281536
VIGNESHGURU 
 K KUMAR G VIJAYALAKSHMI M BCNO 14-12-2001 918608813476 Indian OPEN SEAT

300502955 281553 ADITYA JAIN RISHABH JAIN SHARMILA JAIN GNNO 01-06-1998 919993841110 Indian OPEN SEAT
160108989 281568 PRANAV KRISHAN SAROJ EWNO 03-10-1998 918882860438 Indian OPEN SEAT

220101976 281570

BAROT 
SANJANA 
LOMESHKUMA
R

BAROT 
LOMESHKUMAR 
DAMODARDAS

BRAHMBHATT 
GOPIBAHEN 
HARIKRUSHNABHAI BCNO 09-05-2002 918511194670 Indian OPEN SEAT

460101497 281604
DIPAM 
MAZUMDER

DIPAK KUMAR 
MAZUMDER

MALLIKA BANERJEE 
MAZUMDER SCNO 11-07-2001 917003013178 Indian OPEN SEAT

270209198 281612 SRICHARAN L
LAKSHMI PRASAD 
G V RAJINI L PRASAD GNNO 10-05-2002 919900936828 Indian OPEN SEAT

390403461 281633
NIKITA 
PARIHAR TEK CHAND KALPNA SCNO 21-04-2000 918947930161 Indian OPEN SEAT

460800191 281634
VISHESH 
BOHRA SANDEEP BOHRA RENU BOHRA GNNO 13-03-2000 917003965903 Indian OPEN SEAT

200110688 281636 KHUSHBU DHARAM SINGH RAJ KUMARI BCNO 16-06-2002 919313342736 Indian OPEN SEAT

280107169 281638 ABHIRAMI T S SABU T N SHIJI B BCNO 10-11-1999 919946275178 Indian OPEN SEAT

311013668 281649
DRISHYA 
PANDEY RAKESH PANDEY ANUPAM PANDEY GNNO 24-06-2000 919082359026 Indian OPEN SEAT

280702836 281650 DEVISREE B BHASKARAN C OMANA G SCNO 24-11-1999 919744016579 Indian OPEN SEAT

220100068 281651
TANK HITESHI 
RUSHIKESH

TANK RUSHIKESH 
DEVRAM

TANK VARSHA 
RUSHIKESH GNNO 17-05-2002 919998938043 Indian OPEN SEAT

200145216 281665
TUSHAR 
KUMAR

PUSHPENDER 
KUMAR REKHA RANI SCNO 29-10-2000 919205073157 Indian OPEN SEAT
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160105572 281673
CHIRAG 
PANCHAL ASHIR KUMAR REKHA DHIMAN BCNO 06-09-2001 919780027838 Indian OPEN SEAT

311201864 281687
MAMTA 
SONKAMBLE

SANDESH 
SONKAMBLE RAMA SCNO 25-03-2000 919730487231 Indian OPEN SEAT

440507346 281692 SAGAR VERMA JAGDISH VERMA SANDHYA VERMA SCNO 20-08-1999 919532652728 Indian OPEN SEAT

220700175 281695 SUPRIYA OJHA
SATYENDRA 
KUMAR OJHA PRATIMA OJHA GNNO 16-11-2001 919085843237 Indian OPEN SEAT

460807773 281697
BARNA 
BISWAS

NARAYAN 
BISWAS RUMA BISWAS GNNO 14-01-2001 917535936879 Indian OPEN SEAT

311504326 281707

AVALE 
AISHWARYA 
ARUN ARUN SMITA SCNO 12-04-2001 917219167403 Indian OPEN SEAT

420120396 281713
SUDARSHINI 
SAH

KAILASH PRASAD 
SAH RANJU DEVI SAH BCNO 01-03-1999

846699599784
66 Indian OPEN SEAT

270811412 281724 BHAVANI B
K G BHAVANI 
SHANKAR MAMATHA MURTHY SCNO 29-08-2001 919964481337 Indian OPEN SEAT

260102411 281739
PIYUSH 
KUMAR

RAM NATH 
BAITHA NIRMALA DEVI SCNO 27-07-2001 918298744441 Indian OPEN SEAT

270221374 281740 LOHITH N NARAYANAPPA P DHANALAKSHMI S STNO 22-01-2002 917619262141 Indian OPEN SEAT
300317527 281744 ADARSH JAIN ARVIND JAIN MANISHA JAIN EWNO 11-02-2000 919522354632 Indian OPEN SEAT

200125958 281776 RIYA JAIN
AKSHEY KUMAR 
JAIN ALPANA JAIN GNNO 20-12-2000 919911601999 Indian OPEN SEAT

460500279 281786
PARNA 
KIRTONIA SUSIL KIRTONIA PAMPA KIRTONIA SCNO 12-07-2002 919779348043 Indian OPEN SEAT

270204375 281788 NANDAN V B BABU V GOWRAMMA STNO 28-11-2001 919380330890 Indian OPEN SEAT

230202837 281805
YUKTI 
AGARWAL

PARVEEN KUMAR 
AGARWAL BINDU AGARWAL GNNO 17-11-2001 919818605003 Indian OPEN SEAT

200134698 281827
MANISHA 
KUMARI LAKHMI CHAND DAYAWATI SCNO 12-08-2000 919013969229 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120503009 281833
SHAIK 
RESHMA SHAIK JAN BASHA

SHAIK AZEE 
MUNNISHA BCNO 28-10-2000 919247593766 Indian OPEN SEAT

410114457 281844 LALITH NATH P PARAS NATH A TARA DEVI P BCNO 15-07-2001 919840108946 Indian OPEN SEAT

200101583 281853 SOURABH PARDEEP KUMAR SONIA STNO 18-06-1998 919810960416 Indian OPEN SEAT

200121402 281865 AIMAN NIGAR MD BADRE ALAM NOOR JAHAN BCNO 06-03-2002 919049501975 Indian OPEN SEAT
280813531 281869 ARDRA N V SUNILKUMAR SINDHU K EWNO 04-06-2001 919497408260 Indian OPEN SEAT

200154341 281890 ANUJA SINGH RAJ PAL SINGH MADHU SINGH GNNO 06-07-2000 918585967910 Indian OPEN SEAT

311125298 281898

KATODE 
BHUPALI 
MANOJ MANOJ KALPANA BCNO 05-07-2001

678184595985
93 Indian OPEN SEAT

220104241 281905
AKANKSHA 
GIRI

UJJAL CHANDRA 
GIRI BABITA GIRI GNNO 20-05-2001 919879058531 Indian OPEN SEAT

311018314 281914

YASH 
TRIPATHI 
NAVEEN 
KUMAR

NAVEEN KUMAR 
TRIPATHI SWETA TRIPATHI GNNO 17-07-2001 919403918552 NRI OPEN SEAT

270233546 281915 S SHREE RAJ
SHIVAKUMAR M 
R LAKSHMI S BCNO 24-03-2001 919886069266 Indian OPEN SEAT

410118163 281960
NIRANJAN 
VENKATESAN VENKATESAN BHUVANESWARI GNNO 09-04-2001 919994201385 Indian OPEN SEAT

200143743 281967
MANISH 
VERMA PARMOD MONIKA BCNO 23-04-2002 919971623937 Indian OPEN SEAT

370102397 281972 JANANE N M MURUGAJOTHI N SOUNDARY C BCNO 18-12-2001 919741315846 Indian OPEN SEAT

460501245 281980
DEBANIK 
SAMANTA

PRAKAS 
CHANDRA 
SAMANTA DEBDATTA SAMANTA GNNO 26-04-2001 919433120271 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280601294 282016
MUHAMMED 
ASLAM A ABDULLA KUTTY HUZAIRATHU BCNO 28-11-1998 919747610369 Indian OPEN SEAT

410901119 282037 SAVIPRIYA V VENKATACHALAM MANJU BCNO 23-03-2001 917898862818 Indian OPEN SEAT

420138178 282039

MAKARAJU 
HIMAVARDHA
NI

M SRINIVASA 
RAJU M JHANSI LAXMI BCNO 03-07-2000 919849577683 Indian OPEN SEAT

460902783 282045 RANDHIR RAJ
BIRENDRA 
KUMAR MANJHI REETA DEVI SCNO 27-08-1999 916204854960 Indian OPEN SEAT

311705403 282048
AVINASH 
SINGH PAWAR

SURESHSINGH 
PAWAR SUREKHA BCNO 04-05-2001 917760308323 Indian OPEN SEAT

260308690 282052

DEVA 
KRISHNA 
DEVANSH ARUN PRASAD SUNITA BALA DEO GNNO 18-09-1999 918580362920 Indian OPEN SEAT

420112939 282054
BHOOMPALLI 
PRAVALIKHA

BHOOMPALLI 
PENCHALA 
NARAYANA

BHOOMPALLI LAXMI 
DEVI GNPH 15-10-2000 918374533107 Indian OPEN SEAT

410802511 282058
LAKSHIKHAA 
SHRI V

VENGATACHALA
M G SARASWATHI G BCNO 11-06-1999 919500247134 Indian OPEN SEAT

270236331 282059 HARISH L K K LINGAPPA SEETADEVI KATTIMANI SCNO 23-11-1999 919448204513 Indian OPEN SEAT

420119206 282060
RATHOD 
VIJAYA BAI R GOPAL R DURGI BAI STNO 10-12-2000 919347482776 Indian OPEN SEAT

410802278 282070 NEGAA P PARAMASIVAM P KAVITHA P BCNO 09-01-2002 919842531596 Indian OPEN SEAT

120610918 282076

VAILANKANNI 
VERONICA 
UPPADA U CHINNA RAO J FATIMA RITA BCNO 13-08-2001 918978786667 Indian OPEN SEAT

Page 5047 of 7016



LIST FOR EIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR STRAY VACANCY UG 2019 (OPEN SEAT)
Rollno Rank Name FatherName MotherName CandCat Dob mobileNo Nationality AppliedCounselling

360412931 282083
DIPAK KUMAR 
PARIDA

HAREKRUSHNA 
PARIDA SHARMISTA PARIDA BCNO 21-02-2000 918658590185 Indian OPEN SEAT

410104068 282127
NITHISH 
KUMAR S SEKAR M SELVI S SCNO 29-04-2002 918428172050 Indian OPEN SEAT

120505925 282128
SANALA 
NARMADHA

SANALA SIVA 
RAMA 
KRISHNAMACHAR
I SANALA RAJESWARI BCNO 03-05-2001 919912949314 Indian OPEN SEAT

411400302 282135
JANANI SHREE 
S G SURESH B GEETHA SCNO 09-09-2000 919443243643 Indian OPEN SEAT

390602589 282139 PALAK MASAR
RAMCHANDRA 
MASAR PUSHPA MASAR STNO 12-09-1999 918740065436 Indian OPEN SEAT

420504657 282140
ETTONDA 
SUSHMA ETTONDA SAYULU ETTONDA ANJALI SCNO 02-08-2002 919492423741 Indian OPEN SEAT

200124477 282151
NISHTHA 
TIWARI

KAUSHAL KUMAR 
TIWARI VANDANA TIWARI EWNO 14-03-2000 917413073307 Indian OPEN SEAT

380200143 282155
TANVI KISHOR 
BARSAGADE

KISHOR RUSHI 
BARSAGADE

MANGALA KISHOR 
BARSAGADE SCNO 04-12-1999 919876563389 Indian OPEN SEAT

410111053 282162 JANANI K R RAJENDRAN G K PARVATHI A SCNO 03-08-2001 919841506618 Indian OPEN SEAT

411406483 282173 BHAVITHRA R RAJA M PRIYA R BCNO 12-07-2001 919894332450 Indian OPEN SEAT

270218044 282186
MADHUSHREE 
S SHIVANNA M RENUKA G BCNO 30-11-1999 919901940918 Indian OPEN SEAT

450102672 282188
STUTI 
UPADHAYAY

DINESH 
UPADHAYAY MAMTA UPADHAYAY BCNO 23-07-1998 919634806028 Indian OPEN SEAT

311405408 282192 CHIRAG KIRAN JYOTI SCNO 18-03-1999 919518365503 Indian OPEN SEAT

270240331 282193
GAGAN 
KUMAR H S SRINIVAS USHARANI BCNO 21-02-2000 919380648522 Indian OPEN SEAT

Page 5048 of 7016



LIST FOR EIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR STRAY VACANCY UG 2019 (OPEN SEAT)
Rollno Rank Name FatherName MotherName CandCat Dob mobileNo Nationality AppliedCounselling

120201942 282222

GADDALA 
MADHURI 
RATNA SAGAR

GADDALA PREM 
SAGAR

GADDALA ARUNA 
SAGAR SCNO 22-11-1999 918309993017 Indian OPEN SEAT

390509863 282226
VARTIKA 
DWIVEDI

NAGENDRA 
KUMAR DWIVEDI RUCHI DWIVEDI GNNO 03-03-2001 919413201063 Indian OPEN SEAT

441002959 282229 GUL TYAGI BHUSHAN TYAGI ROSHNI TYAGI GNNO 03-02-2000 919318962380 Indian OPEN SEAT

311406138 282230

GOURA 
SAGAR 
VEERASHETTY VEERASHETTY SUMA GNNO 07-04-2000 919870118988 Indian OPEN SEAT

170200575 282240
ANUSHA 
VERMA RAJNISH VERMA LALITA VERMA SCNO 16-11-1999 919166859227 Indian OPEN SEAT

360503333 282241

SATYA 
NARAYAN 
MOHAPATRA

TULASI PRASAD 
MOHAPATRA DEBADATTA MALLICK GNNO 01-02-2000 918249905431 Indian OPEN SEAT

280807765 282252
MUHAMMAD 
JASEEM N KUNHAMMAD KP NAJMA BCNO 09-04-1996 919947644449 Indian OPEN SEAT

170300271 282253
GAUTAM 
YADU

SANJAY KUMAR 
YADU SHOBHANA YADU BCNO 03-12-1998 919174302612 Indian OPEN SEAT

160114552 282262 RANVIR KAUR SUKH RAM SURINDER KAUR SCNO 23-06-1999 917901733794 Indian OPEN SEAT

120606353 282265
RAVADA 
DIVYA SREE

RAVADA KANAKA 
BHUSHANAM RAVADA BHAVANI SCNO 26-03-2000 917382478151 Indian OPEN SEAT

120406590 282271
TALARI 
JAHNAVI T SREE RAMULU T PRAMEELA SCNO 11-06-2001 919443241052 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280600500 282273
ANANTHU 
SANTHOSH

SANTHOSH 
KUMAR 
JANARDHANANPI
LLAI

AMBIKA KUMARI 
SANTHOSH KUMAR GNNO 22-06-2000 919886557527 Indian OPEN SEAT

380200262 282285
DEEKSHA 
GARG

SUKHWINDER 
KUMAR ANJU BALA GNNO 05-09-2001 916283408373 Indian OPEN SEAT

270706668 282291

NAGARAJ 
SHIVARAY 
SHEBANNAVA
R SHIVARAY SHANTHA BCNO 30-07-2001 919972020036 Indian OPEN SEAT

410302593 282295 JEYAVELAN K S
SHANMUGAVELA
N K SARESWATHI R BCNO 24-07-2002 919843407788 Indian OPEN SEAT

260303416 282296
KUMARI 
GITIKA KERAM

BALWANT SINGH 
KERAM UMA BHARTI KERAM STNO 28-04-2000 917294158124 Indian OPEN SEAT

200147986 282307 NITIN KUMAR JAIBIR SINGH KAMLESH DEVI SCNO 02-11-2001 919466568490 Indian OPEN SEAT

420131499 282327
PUCHAKAYALA 
 SAMYUKTHA

PUCHAKAYALA 
MAHESHWARA 
REDDY

PUCHAKAYALA 
JAYANTHI EWNO 31-03-2000 916302937469 Indian OPEN SEAT

280101245 282328 RAGENDU M

K R 
MADHUSOODAN
AN SREEKUMARI C SCNO 19-12-2000 918078250132 Indian OPEN SEAT

420119623 282339

KATRAJ SAI 
VAMSHI 
KRISHNA KATRAJ RAJU KATRAJ SUJATHA BCNO 04-12-2000 919701812732 Indian OPEN SEAT

430101570 282343 AANKITA DEB DIPANKAR DEB SOMA DATTA EWNO 13-11-2000 917005689124 Indian OPEN SEAT

300401377 282344 PIYUSH YADAV
GULAB CHANDRA 
YADAV NEELAM YADAV SCNO 10-09-1999 918717836743 Indian OPEN SEAT

Page 5050 of 7016



LIST FOR EIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR STRAY VACANCY UG 2019 (OPEN SEAT)
Rollno Rank Name FatherName MotherName CandCat Dob mobileNo Nationality AppliedCounselling

270802798 282345 KAVANA L
LAKSHMI 
NARAYANA VEDAVATHI SCNO 13-10-2000 919448150499 Indian OPEN SEAT

270244239 282349
ALEKHYA 
BATCHU SIRISH BATCHU PRATIBHA S BATCHU GNNO 19-05-2001 916360020089 Indian OPEN SEAT

120515449 282365
EPURI GOPIKA 
SOWMYA

EPURI VENKATA 
SURESH KUMAR P PHEBE SCNO 16-08-2001 919108679838 Indian OPEN SEAT

420503602 282368
EDUNOORI 
TEJASREE

EDUNOORI 
MANOHAR EDUNOORI VINODHA SCNO 06-06-2001 919100727030 Indian OPEN SEAT

420107289 282375
A PERCIS 
ANSHUJITHA J ALBERT BENNY N PARIMALA BCNO 04-12-2000 919010127701 Indian OPEN SEAT

411209761 282378
SANTHI PRIYA 
S SELVARAJ M BHANUMATHY S BCNO 26-11-2001 919842599877 Indian OPEN SEAT

260306541 282384
SHREYA 
KUMARI JAGDISH BAITHA SUSHILA DEVI SCNO 24-10-2000 918789653791 Indian OPEN SEAT

410207496 282385

BHAGYESH 
TUKARAM 
SHIPALKAR TUKARAM VIJAYA GNNO 01-03-2000 917028105523 Indian OPEN SEAT

420134722 282435
ARYA 
BODHANKAR

NAGESH 
BODHANKAR PRANJALI BODHANKAR GNNO 25-05-2001 919849258921 Indian OPEN SEAT

280302795 282439
DEVIKA 
JEEVAN SHAJEEVAN C K SINDHU JEEVAN BCNO 24-06-2000 919383432062 Indian OPEN SEAT

411202143 282442 KABILAN M
MUNIRATHINAM 
N TAMIZARASI M SCNO 16-02-2000 918012423155 Indian OPEN SEAT

300322653 282455
CHANCHAL 
SISODIYA

ANOKHILAL 
SISODIYA SUSHILA SCNO 10-12-1997 918878699749 Indian OPEN SEAT

420102291 282462

MUNUKONDA 
MAYUKA 
DEEPTHI

MUNUKONDA 
VEERA VASANTA 
RAO

MUNUKONDA DURGA 
DEVI EWNO 26-03-2002 919963320542 Indian OPEN SEAT

420133780 282479
JASMITHA 
VULLI

JALANDRA 
CHARY VULLI JAYA SREE VULLI BCNO 05-05-1999 919014904040 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420502052 282480
MALOTH 
SAHAJA MALOTH JAGAN BANOTH RAJESHWARI STNO 16-02-2000 919848228459 Indian OPEN SEAT

460403104 282486
SUMIT 
KUMAR DAS OM PRAKASH LAL PURNIMA DEVI SCNO 29-11-1995 919831217394 Indian OPEN SEAT

310703252 282488

VISPUTE 
SHUBHAM 
MAHESH MAHESH JYOTI BCNO 30-08-2000 919422345993 Indian OPEN SEAT

380301075 282500 RITIKA BINDU
DAVINDER 
KUMAR KIRAN KLARE SCNO 24-10-2001 918054047108 Indian OPEN SEAT

280305453 282503
ANN MARIA 
VINCENT VINCENT PK ALPHONSE VINCENT GNNO 06-04-2001 919496349530 Indian OPEN SEAT

311107994 282516

SHARWARI 
BHOJRAJ 
AMBADE

BHOJRAJ 
AMBADE MINAKSHI AMBADE SCNO 30-11-2000 917397958194 Indian OPEN SEAT

200119900 282523
AIRIS 
CHAKRABORTY

ARIJIT 
CHAKRABORTY ARCHITA DEBROY GNNO 07-09-2001 919810553371 Indian OPEN SEAT

410118899 282542 ARUN G GANESAN M ARASI G SCNO 26-09-1999 919965750196 Indian OPEN SEAT

210102119 282543
SHAHEEN 
NADAF

AMEENSAB 
NADAF MUMTAJ NADAF EWNO 28-06-2001 919325649263 Indian OPEN SEAT

380202348 282545
ABHAY SINGH 
CHOUDHARY

PREM KUMAR 
CHOUDHARY

SAVITA SINGH 
CHOUDHARY BCNO 25-11-2002 918875840000 Indian OPEN SEAT

311103088 282550

CHOUDHARY 
YOGESHWARI 
ABHIJIT ABHIJIT SANDHYA BCNO 18-05-2000 917499100209 Indian OPEN SEAT

420114814 282553

SEJAL 
RIMISHA 
KUNKAL RIMIL KUNKAL KAVITA KUNKAL STNO 21-01-2002 919490167544 Indian OPEN SEAT

420500859 282566
PALLAKONDA 
POOJITHA

PALLAKONDA 
SAMBAIAH

PALLAKONDA 
UMADEVI STNO 14-08-1999 917893516109 Indian OPEN SEAT
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370101716 282567
MERLIN DE 
BORAL D DHANARAJ PUNITHA SCNO 07-02-2001 918300731318 Indian OPEN SEAT

120401400 282572
CHELAMAGUN
TA JYOSHNA

CHELAMAGUNTA 
VENKATA RAJU

CHELAMAGUNTA 
PUSHPALATHA EWNO 15-01-2002 919848152422 Indian OPEN SEAT

270245518 282575 NISU TIWARI
AWADH KISHORE 
TIWARY BIMAL TIWARY EWNO 20-08-2001 916205552791 Indian OPEN SEAT

311004630 282594

KUBDE 
RUTIKA 
RAMDAS RAMDAS VIJAYA SCNO 20-05-2000 919869102947 Indian OPEN SEAT

270706068 282598
NISHMITHA 
BRIDGIT VAS NICHOLAS VAS DIVYA PRIYA VAS BCNO 30-03-2001 918762039414 Indian OPEN SEAT

330100506 282609 RANI KUMARI ASHOK KUMAR RITA DEVI BCNO 28-02-2000 918257840298 Indian OPEN SEAT

420138218 282612
RAHUL 
KUMAR

RAMESH 
CHALWADI NIRMALA SCNO 28-08-2001 917019517593 Indian OPEN SEAT

130102075 282619 BULLO REELA BULLO DOLLO BULLO OLLO STNO 01-09-2000 919862521402 Indian OPEN SEAT

390512995 282626
PRANJALI 
SINGH AJAY SINGH SUJATA SINGH SCNO 09-06-2000 917770837476 Indian OPEN SEAT

311405747 282627

MARATHE 
AISHWARYA 
RAVINDRA RAVINDRA LALITA GNNO 23-11-1999 918652648206 Indian OPEN SEAT

410203910 282630
DHAMODHAR
A KANNAN A ALAGAR RAJA AMUTHA BCNO 28-07-2001 919159887854 Indian OPEN SEAT

280304818 282634
KARTHIKA B 
KRISHNAN

BALAKRISHNAN 
M S RANI P SCNO 04-07-2001 919446010634 Indian OPEN SEAT

440206551 282656
SHUBHAM 
ADHIKARI

SHYAMOL 
ADHIKARI SAPNA ADHIKARI SCNO 31-01-1998 917376702939 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311111302 282660

KHOBRAGADE 
MEGHA 
MADHUKAR

MADHUKAR 
KHOBRAGADE MALTI KHOBRAGADE SCNO 24-11-1999 919579775631 Indian OPEN SEAT

240104540 282671
SHREIYA 
DHIMAN JITINDER SINGH ANITA SCNO 14-08-2002 919816542959 Indian OPEN SEAT

460806179 282673
PRIYANKA 
SINGH

TARKESHWAR 
SINGH ANITA SINGH GNNO 20-01-2000 918420502028 Indian OPEN SEAT

311511378 282675

KANTULE 
KAUSTUBH 
VISHNUPANT VISHNUPANT SANGITA GNNO 22-08-2000 919960433564 Indian OPEN SEAT

311314271 282681

BHUMIKA 
PRAVIN 
CHAUDHARI

PRAVIN 
KASHINATH 
CHAUDHARI AARTI BCNO 13-10-2002 917588103300 Indian OPEN SEAT

460805458 282689 UPASANA GIRI DEBDULAL GIRI DEBSNEHA GIRI GNNO 28-03-2000 919435594920 Indian OPEN SEAT

220407149 282690

MODH 
ANURAG 
KALPESHKUM
AR

MODH 
KALPESHKUMAR MODH ANJANABEN BCNO 25-02-2002 918200184819 Indian OPEN SEAT

200111643 282699 SHIPRA SINGH DHARAMVIR LAJWANTI SCNO 02-01-2001 919958193155 Indian OPEN SEAT

230104173 282702
NIKITA 
PARAKH RAJENDRA ARCHANA SCNO 28-07-2000 918171421714 Indian OPEN SEAT

410104596 282704 JYOTHSNAA R S A RAVIKUMAR SINDHUJA R GNNO 30-05-2002 919003099265 Indian OPEN SEAT

280306477 282726
RISWANA 
ISMAIL ISMAIL P M MAIMOONATH BCNO 14-01-2000 919847134036 Indian OPEN SEAT

311804639 282727
YUKTA AJIT 
RAUT

AJIT JAGANNATH 
RAUT MANISHA RAUT BCNO 01-11-2000 918806224068 Indian OPEN SEAT

200123752 282729
SONIYA 
KAUSHIK SUDESH KAUSHIK SHEELA DEVI EWNO 24-01-2000 919650343668 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390102859 282730
LAKSHYA 
AHUJA

DHARMENDAR 
AHUJA SONALI AHUJA GNNO 04-01-1999 918209181878 Indian OPEN SEAT

230207662 282735 HARISH ROSHAN LAL BABITA SCNO 20-10-2000 919416772097 Indian OPEN SEAT

300311568 282738 KHUSHI SHAH ROHIT SHAH YOGITA SHAH GNNO 21-02-2001 919425086538 Indian OPEN SEAT

280810791 282739
MISSO 
THOMAS K J THOMAS PHILOMENA VARKEY T GNNO 07-04-2000

616975598161
69 Indian OPEN SEAT

280307018 282751 ALEENA ALIAS ALIAS M P ALICE ALIAS GNNO 12-10-2000 918547430107 Indian OPEN SEAT
270233491 282775 MEGHANA N H C NAGARAJA RATHNAMMA BCNO 20-08-2001 919844779037 Indian OPEN SEAT

270605221 282783
K H 
PRATHEEKSHA

K M 
HANUMANTHAIA
H SAVITHA SCNO 21-08-2001 919964251819 Indian OPEN SEAT

460807389 282786
SAURAV 
SINGH JYOTI SINGH SUNITA SINGH EWNO 25-07-1999 917003456059 Indian OPEN SEAT

270605114 282815 AFREEN H M S HONNUR SAB NAZNEEN BCNO 27-11-2000 919480097836 Indian OPEN SEAT

160108076 282823 TANISH SINGH MALKIT SINGH MEENA RANI SCNO 29-04-2001 919478796002 Indian OPEN SEAT
410124930 282828 SAVISHA D DEVARAJ S SIVAGAMI D SCNO 11-11-1999 918220204589 Indian OPEN SEAT

120601157 282847
PONNADA SAI 
RAMYA

PONNADA 
KURMI NAIDU

PONNADA RAJANI 
KUMARI BCNO 11-06-2000 919505271418 Indian OPEN SEAT

270207755 282849 PRAGEETH R RAGHU P ANITHA K BCNO 13-07-2001 919341926540 Indian OPEN SEAT

280201257 282867
ROSE MARIA 
DEVASSY C P DEVASSY POULY P P GNNO 24-04-1999 919526991574 Indian OPEN SEAT

410903299 282876 LALITHA D DURAIMURUGAN SANGEETHA BCNO 04-03-2002 919943401574 Indian OPEN SEAT

310907599 282879
KORE GIRIJA 
GANESH

KORE GANESH 
HANMANT ARUNA BCNO 14-07-2000 919423862870 Indian OPEN SEAT

450301481 282888 SHRUTI SINGH ISAM SINGH KAVITA SINGH SCNO 29-09-2001
212397580321
23 Indian OPEN SEAT

280809154 282891 ANJANA C ISAKKI MUTHU S SHEFALI RANI P SCNO 02-10-2000 916282954606 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270801033 282897 NITHYASRI P V
PURUSHOTHAMA 
M VANAJAKSHI B BCNO 23-12-2000 917760832811 Indian OPEN SEAT

280408173 282898 ARDRA M C H MANOHARAN BABY SMITHA T SCNO 18-07-2001 919846055162 Indian OPEN SEAT
280605798 282939 KRISHNA M B MADHU KUMAR BEENA R GNNO 04-06-1999 918848178966 Indian OPEN SEAT

430100877 282940
DEBARPITA 
CHAKRABORTY

SAMIR 
CHAKRABORTY

MADHUMITA 
CHAKRABORTY EWNO 14-02-2000 919436548050 Indian OPEN SEAT

270806221 282944 GAGAN DEEP S SHIVA PRAKASH LAKSHMI B S SCNO 02-12-2000 919886410405 Indian OPEN SEAT

410116455 282961

R 
VAHULABARA
NAN

A K 
RAJAGOPALAN

VAUHINI 
RAJAGOPALAN GNNO 31-03-2000 919566216458 Indian OPEN SEAT

420119052 282962
MANTHENA 
HARSHITHA

MANTHENA 
HARIPRASAD MALYALA SAVITHA BCNO 12-09-2001 917680842870 Indian OPEN SEAT

270102989 282971

ARPITA 
ARAVINDRAO 
YADWAD ARAVINDRAO LATA SCNO 19-02-2001 917022903489 Indian OPEN SEAT

281115610 282982
DIYA 
THEERDHA T S THARESAN G SAINA S BCNO 03-09-2000 919446751878 Indian OPEN SEAT

270201108 282984 NISHANTH M MALLIKARJUNA
LAKSHMI 
MALLIKARJUNA STNO 06-11-2001 919845613674 Indian OPEN SEAT

411202057 282987 RAHUL S
SIVAGURUNATHA
N S HEMAPRIYA P BCNO 23-03-2001 918526787579 Indian OPEN SEAT

281102533 282994
JISSA RAICHAL 
JOHNSON JOHNSON DANIEL JAICY ABRAHAM EWNO 08-04-2001 919544031272 Indian OPEN SEAT

460500536 283000
DEBOSMITA 
SAHA SRIKANTA SAHA RATNA SAHA SCNO 14-07-2001 919433929494 Indian OPEN SEAT
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281206156 283016

BLESSY 
UNNIKRISHNA
N

UNNIKRISHNAN A 
K BETTY T P BCNO 11-04-2001 918281123360 Indian OPEN SEAT

311117920 283030

BOBADE 
SHRADDHA 
DHANANJAY DHANANJAY MADHURI BCNO 23-08-2000 919730196386 Indian OPEN SEAT

170101154 283064
MOHAN 
DHRUW GAUTAM DHRUW SUNITA DHRUW STNO 13-08-1999 917974068111 Indian OPEN SEAT

390303910 283073
MAINAK 
MAJUMDER

HIRALAL 
MAJUMDER MITALI DATTA GNNO 01-01-1999 919587485763 Indian OPEN SEAT

120610192 283078
KANTA 
GOWTHAM

KANTA 
SYAMSUNDAR 
RAO KANTA SUSEELA STNO 27-01-2001 917995319685 Indian OPEN SEAT

410604733 283091 ANU S T
THAMARAI 
SELVAN S ANBU AMMAL T BCNO 23-05-2001 919788418136 Indian OPEN SEAT

280302112 283101 ATHIRA ANIL ANILKUMAR RAJASREE T R GNNO 05-04-2000 919744170350 Indian OPEN SEAT

440703858 283123
KHUSHI 
RAIZADA

NARENDRA 
RAIZADA RACHNA RAIZADA EWNO 25-08-2000 918707667091 Indian OPEN SEAT

410124661 283127
TAMIL INIYAN 
S A SIVALINGAM S MALATHY SCNO 12-01-2001 919940121891 Indian OPEN SEAT

311217173 283134

PALLAVI 
TUKARAM 
MAGHADE

TUKARAM 
PANDURANG 
MAGHADE

PRAMILA TUKARAM 
MAGHADE STNO 20-03-2000 919175687479 Indian OPEN SEAT

270103902 283135 DHARITRI HEMANT SANGEETA GNNO 18-03-2001 918469496525 Indian OPEN SEAT

450300603 283190
SHIVANI 
GUPTA

RAVI KANT 
GUPTA MEENU GUPTA GNNO 28-10-2000 917579075260 Indian OPEN SEAT

260308379 283197 NISHA RAJ
NAGESHWAR 
RAM MANAK KUMARI SCNO 10-12-1998 918709466676 Indian OPEN SEAT

390517128 283206 EKTA KUMARI
BACHCHU SINGH 
DHAKER VIMLA DEVI BCNO 13-02-2000 917414048048 Indian OPEN SEAT

460813583 283226
SANGAM 
GAYEN

AMALENDU 
GAYEN SANGITA GAYEN GNNO 03-12-2001 919339054399 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120609348 283242

KILLAKA 
HEMANTH 
KUMAR

KILLAKA 
APPALASWAMY KILLAKA SANTHAMMA STNO 05-06-1999 919177117916 Indian OPEN SEAT

411405317 283243
MOHAMMED 
AKRAM J JAWAHAR A SALMA S BCNO 11-03-2002 919894260694 Indian OPEN SEAT

260309811 283247
BABURAM 
MURMU PARGAN MURMU KARMELA TUDU STNO 11-10-1998 917061324221 Indian OPEN SEAT

311802834 283262

SHAIKH 
AARUBA 
RIYAZUDDIN

SHAIKH 
RIYAZUDDIN 
RAHIMUDDIN SEEBGUAT SULTANA GNNO 08-11-2000 919820063170 Indian OPEN SEAT

270212746 283266 DAYAMANI S G GURUMURTHY VIJAYAMMA BCNO 18-08-2000 919008785840 Indian OPEN SEAT

281001530 283291 AKSHAYA JAIN P D JAIN MAHESWARI BCNO 14-10-1999 918594017159 Indian OPEN SEAT

280706589 283296 ANILA JOSEPH
JOSEPH 
VARGHESE SUNITHA RACHEL JOSE GNNO 21-07-2000 919605946310 Indian OPEN SEAT

270104583 283309 NEHA LIGADE GURURAJ JYOTI GNNO 02-11-2000 919342407742 Indian OPEN SEAT
130101376 283347 NANI RONYA NANI TATH NANI YALO STNO 10-05-2001 918837030176 Indian OPEN SEAT

311013715 283373
DIVYA 
HALDANKAR

BHANUDAS 
HALDANKAR BHAKTI HALDANKAR BCNO 26-11-2001 919930053231 Indian OPEN SEAT

410604502 283377 ANIRUTHI S SURESH KUMAR J UMAMAHESWARI S BCNO 22-04-2001 919944310301 Indian OPEN SEAT

410115170 283397
ABDUL 
RAHMAN S

SYED 
SIRAJUDEEN K KATHEEJA BANU S BCNO 08-02-2002 919380544642 Indian OPEN SEAT

200104181 283401 SIMRAN RAMAN KUMAR SANTOSH SCNO 26-02-2002 918447523298 Indian OPEN SEAT

411004705 283416
JEGADEESHWA
R T G B

GOWRISHANKAR 
G BHUVANESWARI G BCNO 02-05-2002 919080674100 Indian OPEN SEAT

390301166 283435
PRAGATI 
SONWAL MUKESH SONWAL SARITA SONWAL SCNO 14-07-2000 919928400330 Indian OPEN SEAT

390323324 283462
AVNISH 
KUMAR

VISHWANATH 
SAH SAROJ DEVI BCNO 21-03-1996 919110980500 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390510711 283473
VANDANA 
KUMARI JITENDRA KUMAR JANKI DEVI SCNO 05-02-1998 08808138904 Indian OPEN SEAT

150224075 283491
VISHWAJEET 
KUMAR LAL BABU RAJAK MANJU DEVI SCNO 24-04-2002 919661398411 Indian OPEN SEAT

280201933 283508 ANJANA K M MOHANAN AMBILY BCNO 04-01-2002 919526771011 Indian OPEN SEAT

200136744 283509
PRACHI 
MEHRA

RANDHIR SINGH 
MEHRA SUNITA MEHRA SCNO 09-07-2000 919811274325 Indian OPEN SEAT

200131192 283523
MUZAMMIL 
KHAN AZAM ALI KHAN SABINA KHAN GNNO 24-08-2001 917289822084 Indian OPEN SEAT

230100163 283535
ANAM 
SHAREEF SHAREEF AHMED SHAHNAZ BCNO 29-11-1997

825198183082
51 Indian OPEN SEAT

280809521 283545 HARIPRIYA E HARIDASAN E SHYNA K G SCNO 21-04-2001 919496809242 Indian OPEN SEAT

311009035 283557
ANAVAKAR 
URVI RAMESH

RAMESH 
MADHUKAR 
ANAVAKAR

REVATI RAMESH 
ANAVAKAR GNNO 08-03-2002 917718962472 Indian OPEN SEAT

360412744 283590
SIVABRATA 
SABAR ASHARAM SABAR KANTI LATA SABAR STNO 24-02-2001 919178648009 Indian OPEN SEAT

460700422 283608
SOURAV 
SENAPATY

BAMADEV 
SENAPATY GEETANJALI TRIPATHY GNNO 04-09-2000

500499326650
04 Indian OPEN SEAT

160117060 283612
BHARATI 
CHAUHAN

NARESH KUMAR 
CHAUHAN NEERU CHAUHAN SCNO 24-09-2001 919815048666 Indian OPEN SEAT

230103029 283625
ANJALI 
KUMARI MINA

PRAMOD KUMAR 
MINA SHAKUNTLA STNO 28-05-2001 919728807982 Indian OPEN SEAT

270513462 283647
VIJAYAKUMAR
I MAREPPA DESAI BHEEMABAI STNO 01-06-2000 916362877535 Indian OPEN SEAT

411205956 283650
S HARI 
NARASIMHA

N 
SOUNDARRAJAN G ANDAL BCNO 28-10-2001 916383500520 Indian OPEN SEAT

220115493 283672 DHRUPAL NARESHBHAI ARUNABEN BCNO 19-01-2002 918128992079 Indian OPEN SEAT
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200136499 283689
ESHA 
AGARWAL

SHARAD KUMAR 
AGARWAL ROOPALI AGARWAL GNNO 26-07-2000 919971154871 Indian OPEN SEAT

300311976 283693
KHUSHBOO 
PURWAR

RAVISHANKAR 
PURWAR AMRITA PURWAR GNNO 15-01-2002 918602781065 Indian OPEN SEAT

390102187 283703
ADARSH 
KHOIWAL KISHAN KHOIWAL PARVATI KHATIK SCNO 16-02-2001 919214987614 Indian OPEN SEAT

270228306 283711 K R SNEHA
K B 
RUDRESHAPPA G S DRAKSHAYINI BCNO 09-10-2001 919071995079 Indian OPEN SEAT

380300975 283715 ETIKA SAXENA HEMRAJ SAXENA SUNITA SAXENA GNNO 16-07-2001 919216545655 Indian OPEN SEAT

220101894 283718

SHAH 
AAYUSHI 
CHETANKUMA
R

SHAH CHETAN 
MAGANLAL

SHAH TRUPTIBEN 
CHETANKUMAR GNNO 13-04-2002 919825500721 Indian OPEN SEAT

160105254 283766 SAHIL MITTAL TRILOKI NATH SUMAN RANI GNNO 16-07-2000 919255764764 Indian OPEN SEAT

200112032 283800
AYUSH 
PANDEY

MANISH KUMAR 
PANDEY AMITA PANDEY GNNO 19-09-1999 919810857828 Indian OPEN SEAT

311503694 283814

GARGI 
GANESH 
DESHMUKH GANESH MATHURA GNNO 06-09-2001 919011987850 Indian OPEN SEAT

210100130 283853

MARIA 
JOSEPHA 
BAKHITA DE 
SOUZA 
DANCHO

REMIGIOUS DE 
SOUZA DANCHO

AVELINE DE SOUZA 
DANCHO GNNO 01-09-2001 919822982544 Indian OPEN SEAT

460800631 283868 AMRIT ARYAN
BHUSHAN 
PRASAD SUNITA DEVI BCNO 15-01-1996 917903276441 Indian OPEN SEAT

390603258 283876 KAVISH JAIN RAJESH JAIN SUSHMA JAIN GNNO 13-03-2000 919929739160 Indian OPEN SEAT

Page 5060 of 7016



LIST FOR EIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR STRAY VACANCY UG 2019 (OPEN SEAT)
Rollno Rank Name FatherName MotherName CandCat Dob mobileNo Nationality AppliedCounselling

311007049 283879

CHAWDHARI 
NASREEN 
JAMAL AHMED JAMAL AHMED ISLAMUNNISA GNNO 24-09-2000 918369927909 Indian OPEN SEAT

360400308 283888

DURGA 
PRASAD 
SAHOO

RAMESH 
CHANDRA SAHOO SWARNA LATA SAHOO BCNO 01-06-1998 919853129058 Indian OPEN SEAT

330101258 283900

XAVIERA 
DAMIKA 
LYNGDOH HUNLANG LYTAN REBECCA LYNGDOH STNO 02-06-1999 919436307660 Indian OPEN SEAT

260303288 283903
ARYAMAN 
KUMAR ARUN KUMAR BINDHYAWASINI SCNO 08-01-2000 917250998331 Indian OPEN SEAT

390504968 283917 PUJA SARKAR
HIMANGSHU 
SARKAR SWAPNA SARKAR SCNO 20-02-1994 918777081738 Indian OPEN SEAT

441110196 283920
AMAN 
DONWAR R R SINGH MAMTA SINGH GNNO 23-09-1999 917525810758 Indian OPEN SEAT

120206228 283933
GANJAI 
SARASWATHI

G 
VENKATESWARLU G LAKSHMI DEVI SCNO 16-01-2001 919704259034 Indian OPEN SEAT

420125562 283964

DHRUV 
SHENK 
MAYDALA

ANIL KUMAR 
MAYDALA GAYATHRI DEVI R V BCNO 12-10-2000 919849637145 Indian OPEN SEAT

200153362 283969 SWATI JAGAT SINGH MEENA SINGH SCNO 10-01-1997 919654950507 Indian OPEN SEAT

390406938 283972
CHANDRAKAN
TA WAGHELA BHAVA RAM KUSUM DEVI SCNO 04-02-2001 919983874838 Indian OPEN SEAT

370102993 283974
DHANANJEYA
N J JAYABALAN K DEVAKI J BCNO 08-04-2001 919488892157 Indian OPEN SEAT

410603150 283990 M RADHIKA G MOHAN M MAHESWARI BCNO 09-07-2000 919344173399 Indian OPEN SEAT
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410110497 283993

DURGHA 
GOPALAKRISH
NAN

GOPALAKRISHNA
N 
SUBRAMANIYAN

NAGARANI 
GOPALAKRISHNAN BCNO 26-09-2001 919150236210 NRI OPEN SEAT

120513507 283995

KOKKILAGADD
A SUSHMA 
PRITHI

KOKKILAGADDA 
PRABHAKARA 
RAO PANDITA LAVANYA SCNO 26-01-2001 919573302021 Indian OPEN SEAT

280909541 284004 SRUTHI T UNNIKRISHNAN V MINI O K SCNO 31-03-2000 918086833056 Indian OPEN SEAT
160114683 284010 AARTI RANA AMAR RANA RANI RANA GNNO 29-09-1995 919805753370 Indian OPEN SEAT

311405002 284036
AASTHA 
KUMARI

SUDHIR KUMAR 
OJHA SUNITA GNNO 04-06-2000 919867715711 Indian OPEN SEAT

420109562 284050

BANDI SAI 
PRATHEEK 
REDDY

BANDI RAM 
REDDY TENE JYOTHSNA REDDY EWNO 05-06-2002 919908809245 Indian OPEN SEAT

440907770 284063
ARADHYA 
SINGH

SHIV SHARAN 
SINGH KALYANI SINGH GNNO 25-07-1999 919783227298 Indian OPEN SEAT

281115557 284065
VARSHA B 
VINOD VINOD G BINDHU B SCNO 21-09-1999 919645900348 Indian OPEN SEAT

300314431 284066
NIKITA 
BHURIYA

RAJEY SINGH 
BHURIYA KALAVATI BHURIYA STNO 15-10-2000 917898255004 Indian OPEN SEAT

120511015 284077
SAKE SWETHA 
SREE SAKE KESAPPA SAKE SARASWATHI STNO 09-08-2000 918317555135 Indian OPEN SEAT

430101237 284078
ARUPA 
DEBBARMA

PRABIR 
DEBBARMA BASANTI DEBBARMA STNO 06-01-2001 917005584349 Indian OPEN SEAT

270704977 284099
DEEKSHA 
SHETTY SHANKAR SHETTY SUSHMA S SHETTY GNNO 04-02-2001 919970818551 Indian OPEN SEAT

140400115 284103 AKASH DAS BHUPEN DAS NAZU DAS SCNO 12-03-2000 919706723044 Indian OPEN SEAT

390342313 284105
LAXMI 
BAIRWA

BANWARI LAL 
BAIRWA KHELANTI DEVI SCNO 01-10-2001 918955712842 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280704632 284126 MRUDU B RAJ BABURAJAN K THANKAMMA SCNO 21-04-1999 919497226764 Indian OPEN SEAT

411401251 284129
MOHAMMED 
SAIHAN E NIYAZ AHMED E GULNAZ BEGUM V BCPH 16-08-1998 919080742311 Indian OPEN SEAT

330102389 284130
KHAMMUANT
HANG SAMTE

S 
CHINSUANMUNG S CHINKHANCHING STNO 02-03-1998 917642923856 Indian OPEN SEAT

411209922 284135
JEROMY 
ANGELIN S SWAKKINRAJ R THAINEES MARY S BCNO 28-03-2002 918754144297 Indian OPEN SEAT

120507091 284145

VEERABALLI 
HEMA 
SANTHOSH

VEERABALLI 
NAGESWARA

VEERABALLI 
LAKSHMIDEVI BCNO 21-07-2001 919959316868 Indian OPEN SEAT

410202075 284154 HARINI P PRAKASH K M RADHAMANI S SCNO 23-09-2000 919445474722 Indian OPEN SEAT

170205926 284155 ANMOL SINGH KULDEEP SINGH SARITA SINGH STNO 10-06-1999 917000767254 Indian OPEN SEAT

440825136 284167
TABASSUM 
NASREEN MOHD KAMIL JUBAIDA KHATOON BCNO 10-09-1999 918840506478 Indian OPEN SEAT

240201083 284174
ABHILASHA 
BHARTI HANS RAJ SUNAM DEI STNO 20-02-1999 919465475821 Indian OPEN SEAT

310204067 284189

KHANDARE 
PUNAM 
SURENDRA

SURENDRA 
SHRIRAM 
KHANDARE SANDHYA SCNO 18-05-2000 918378991312 Indian OPEN SEAT

270102117 284190
SANA 
TAWARGERI

MOHAMMED 
AYUB KOUSAR BEGUM BCNO 16-02-2000 919922996822 Indian OPEN SEAT

120509296 284198

MIRIYAM 
THIRUMALA 
BALAJI

MIRIYAM 
THIRUPATHAIAH MIRIYAM DURGA GNNO 09-11-1999 919440478542 Indian OPEN SEAT

380102287 284204 KOMAL PREET SVINDER PAL NIRMAL SCNO 11-05-2000 917986989401 Indian OPEN SEAT

120407636 284215 G SAI SINDHU G SREENIVASULU K Y VASANTHAMMA SCNO 05-06-1999 919490416325 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390503699 284232 SPRAHA SINGH AJAY KUMAR MEENA DEVI SCNO 23-09-2000 917690951936 Indian OPEN SEAT

120506815 284234

ANNABATHUL
A LAHARI SAI 
SRI VALLIKA

ANNABATHULA 
NAGA VENKATA 
RAMA KRISHNA

ANNABATHULA 
SRIDEVI BCNO 08-09-2001 919491444006 Indian OPEN SEAT

120608267 284243
GULLA 
MAHITHA

GULLA RAMA 
RAO GULLA RAJESWARI BCNO 29-08-2000 919666923709 Indian OPEN SEAT

281100575 284247
ANASOOYA S 
NATH

SURANDRANATH 
P SANDHYA S SCNO 08-10-2000 919895619405 Indian OPEN SEAT

160106262 284252
NAVREET 
KAUR SATVINDER SINGH POONAM SCNO 01-11-2001 916239672868 Indian OPEN SEAT

310306040 284253
ADITI DILIP 
MOHOD DILIP MOHOD JYOTI MOHOD BCNO 04-09-1999 919422158944 Indian OPEN SEAT

311203958 284255

ANURADHA 
VALMIK 
NAGARGOJE

VALMIK 
HIRAMAN 
NAGARGOJE

URMILA VALMIK 
NAGARGOJE BCNO 31-07-2000 919730518498 Indian OPEN SEAT

311103931 284275

JOSHI 
VISHAKHA 
YOGESH YOGESH KIRAN EWNO 03-09-1999 918007766609 Indian OPEN SEAT

360406621 284277
SADHVI 
PRADHAN

SANJAYA KUMAR 
PRADHAN HARIPRIYA PRADHAN BCNO 21-05-2001

261079789926
10 Indian OPEN SEAT

281101480 284290 AARDRA S SASIDHARAN K OMANA V T SCNO 02-10-1998 918921039730 Indian OPEN SEAT

270216757 284302 DILIP RAJ C G V CHANDRAPPA C MANJULA BCNO 01-01-2001 919632430126 Indian OPEN SEAT

420300086 284310
BANOTHU 
SIRISHA BANOTHU LALU BANOTHU PADMA STNO 22-07-1999 919505698969 Indian OPEN SEAT

311404959 284312 ADITI GOEN
ANOOP KUMAR 
GOEN ANITA GOEN GNNO 10-05-2001 918452886420 Indian OPEN SEAT

420503637 284319
PONNAM 
AKHILA

PONNAM 
RAVIKUMAR PONNAM RAMYA BCPH 02-05-2001 919110306423 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270708530 284325
AJAYPAL 
SINGH SANG SINGH GEETA KANWAR GNNO 08-07-2002 918217002783 Indian OPEN SEAT

430102311 284328 MANISH DAS
MARAN KUMAR 
DAS RINKU DAS SCNO 29-11-1999 919774147519 Indian OPEN SEAT

281109296 284337 MERLIN JOHN JOHN NAPOLIAN METTILDA JOHN BCNO 19-04-2001 918921688190 Indian OPEN SEAT

260201791 284340
KUMARI 
PRATYUSHA PAWITRA RAM RENU KUMARI SCNO 25-09-2000 918603310975 Indian OPEN SEAT

270213726 284341
NIKITHA 
ANAND ANAND M K KAVITA EKNATH MANE BCNO 15-09-2000 918310910356 Indian OPEN SEAT

280403460 284343
HIBA 
FATHIMA P P

ABDUL HAMEED 
P P SHAHINA A P BCNO 14-09-2000 918075745234 Indian OPEN SEAT

370101550 284346
B HARRI 
HARAN K N S BABU S LATHA BCNO 22-02-2001 917418434302 Indian OPEN SEAT

120406579 284349
THAMUKU 
SAIPRASANTH

THAMUKU 
PEDDIREDDY

THAMUKU 
RAMANAMMA SCNO 17-08-2000 917660032158 Indian OPEN SEAT

410909635 284362 NISHA K KUMAR C KALAIARASI K BCNO 16-11-2001 916382922487 Indian OPEN SEAT

410104035 284363
MADHUMITA 
R RAVI G M LAKSHMI GNNO 09-08-2002 919444087731 Indian OPEN SEAT

311212804 284369

KURWADE 
PRATEEKSHA 
HARIDAS

HARIDAS 
KURWADE KALPANA BCNO 10-05-2000 917350486502 Indian OPEN SEAT

281203297 284372 FOUZHAN S SAMSUDEEN RIZWANA BCNO 21-06-2001 919486690677 Indian OPEN SEAT

420122884 284376
PAVAN NAIK 
RATHOD NARESH KALABAI STNO 02-04-2002 919347263711 Indian OPEN SEAT

410909773 284398 KAVIYA R RANGANATHAN V PARIMALA G BCNO 25-07-2002 919524827149 Indian OPEN SEAT
410607734 284415 MEGALA M MURUGAPPA M KALAISELVI M BCNO 26-12-1999 919498183193 Indian OPEN SEAT

311403384 284416

ASHISH 
DEVIDAS 
KOPARKAR

DEVIDAS 
PRALHAD 
KOPARKAR

ARUNA DEVIDAS 
KOPARKAR SCNO 01-06-2001 919969283359 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120508127 284446
GOOTY YUHI 
FARAAZ

GOOTY 
MAHAMMAD 
HUMAYUN 
BASHA

GOOTY SHANWAZ 
BEGUM BCNO 17-06-2000 919440514505 Indian OPEN SEAT

411100842 284480 T ABARAJITHA
G J THAMARAI 
SELVAN S BAVANI BCNO 02-03-2001 919500164559 Indian OPEN SEAT

220800958 284493 DESAI PEARL
DESAI 
TUSHARBHAI DESAI AVANI EWNO 01-06-2001 919426309263 Indian OPEN SEAT

460903557 284505
RENEE 
ELISHAMA RAI

CHANDRA 
SHAMSHER RAI

ANUGRAH ELISHEBA 
RAI BCNO 14-08-1999

876794740587
67 Indian OPEN SEAT

390320790 284512
KHUSHI 
VERMA

RAM AVTAR 
VERMA ARTI DEVI SCNO 28-08-1998 919413434160 Indian OPEN SEAT

410118643 284527
ADITI 
PATHENGAY

PATHENGAY 
AVINASH

MEENA 
LAKSHMIPATHY BCPH 31-08-2001 919382113646 Indian OPEN SEAT

200139030 284536 TANYA SUBHASH SAROJ BALA SCNO 29-07-2001 919718570878 Indian OPEN SEAT

360500251 284539

SWETTA 
PRIYADARSHIN
I

ASHOK KUMAR 
BEHERA TANUSHREE PRUSTY SCNO 04-12-1998 919937141654 Indian OPEN SEAT

270580034 284545
BEMBADE 
PAVAN GUNDERAO ANJALI BCNO 22-06-2000 919590617144 Indian OPEN SEAT

130100001 284564 KIMEM ORI KIRKI ORI KITER ORI STNO 18-07-2000
004194362200
41 Indian OPEN SEAT

420121113 284577
SHALINI 
VSETTY

MAHESWARA 
RAO VSETTY BINDIYA KOLUKULURI BCNO 08-09-2001 919849050235 Indian OPEN SEAT

120604121 284596
NALAM 
RAMYA

NALAM 
SRINIVASARAO NALAM BHAVANI BCNO 10-10-1999 917013454829 Indian OPEN SEAT

120606845 284599
PASUPULETI 
TEJESWARI

PASUPULETI 
NARAYANA RAJU

PASUPULETI NAGA 
LAKSHMI EWNO 25-08-2001 919493991344 Indian OPEN SEAT

300101414 284601
YASHIKA 
NARVARIYA

GAJENDRA 
NARVARIYA SUNITA NARVARIYA SCNO 10-05-2001 919425753176 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120206118 284607
BOGGULA 
THRISHA B BHASKAR B LAKSHMI DEVI BCNO 25-05-2002 919440882841 Indian OPEN SEAT

200122479 284613
AKUL 
MUKHIJA VIPIN MUKHIJA SONIA MUKHIJA GNNO 03-04-2000 919818461606 Indian OPEN SEAT

270226669 284624
RIFA MOHSIN 
SHABUDDIN

MOHSIN 
SHABUDDIN 
MOHAMED

RUBEENA MOHSIN 
SHABUDDIN MOHD GNNO 31-01-2002 919663348167 Indian OPEN SEAT

130102304 284630 MIHIN AMPA MIHIN TADI MIHIN YAKHA STNO 03-11-2001 919774139347 Indian OPEN SEAT
311023106 284647 HRITHIK PRASHANT PRIYANKA SCNO 28-08-2000 918452057290 Indian OPEN SEAT
281001542 284654 LIJITHA M MOHANAN SUNDARI SCNO 02-11-1999 919061961565 Indian OPEN SEAT

411403163 284660

CHRIS JOHN 
CHRISTOPHER 
A

C ANBU SURESH 
RAO L ROSE MARY BCNO 22-02-2001 919787707745 Indian OPEN SEAT

220100326 284744

NIKITA 
NILKANTH 
KASTURE

NILKANTH 
SUBASHAPPA 
KASTURE

MANGAL NILKANTH 
KASTURE GNNO 16-12-1999 919922869273 Indian OPEN SEAT

390500092 284753
ANKITA 
MEENA

RAM PRASAD 
MEENA BADAM DEVI MEENA STNO 26-07-2001 917690977504 Indian OPEN SEAT

410701531 284758 IRA JAPHLET S SETH SAMUEL S MARY JEYA M BCNO 20-12-2001 919994938140 Indian OPEN SEAT
160111875 284764 SHREYA SURI SANDEEP SURI GEETA SURI GNNO 10-04-2001 918264202725 Indian OPEN SEAT

311004061 284772
SHWETA 
KADAM SUHAS KADAM ROHINI KADAM SCNO 07-01-2000 919870630357 Indian OPEN SEAT

270601119 284818

HANAMANTA 
GOUDA C 
BIRADAR SIDDANAGOUDA INDIRA BAI BCNO 05-09-1999 917975840847 Indian OPEN SEAT

390307551 284820
NISHANK 
GAWER

SHAILENDRA 
KUMAR RAJU VIJAIRAJ LAXMI GNNO 10-11-2000 919997500960 Indian OPEN SEAT

200140545 284822 VANSHIKHA RAM AVTAR MADHU SCNO 14-08-2001 919599434073 Indian OPEN SEAT

440816331 284823
RAFIULLAH 
KHAN ATAULLAH KHAN RABIA KHAN GNNO 19-03-1999 919118898749 Indian OPEN SEAT

281104439 284828 ARYA I VINU VINU V S INDULEKHA V C BCNO 13-10-2000 919656938632 Indian OPEN SEAT
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300101869 284833

RABAB 
HUNAID 
ABBAS

HUNAID ABBAS 
TAYYAB ALI ZAINAB HUNAID ABBAS GNNO 04-02-2002 918602431552 NRI OPEN SEAT

410111549 284853
R KEVIN 
PONRAM R RAJAMOHAN R SAROJINI DEVI SCNO 17-11-2001 919677145855 Indian OPEN SEAT

420131535 284859

VUNDRU 
ANMISHA 
SREEJA

VUNDRU 
SRIDHAR V VIJAYAMANI SCNO 21-10-2001 917337466804 Indian OPEN SEAT

410205409 284863 DINESHRAJA V VEEMARAJA R PARVATHI V BCNO 04-02-2002 919092334344 Indian OPEN SEAT

370102228 284868
KEERTHI 
RAKSHANA P N PRABHAKARAN A NIRAIMATHI D SCNO 23-08-2001 919442525695 Indian OPEN SEAT

420104430 284871
RATHOD 
NITHIN

RATHOD BHAV 
RAO RATHOD SUNITHA STNO 09-04-2000 919347758116 Indian OPEN SEAT

150214217 284877 PRIYAMVADA
HARENDRA 
KUMAR ROY RANJANA KUMARI BCNO 02-01-1999 918809568138 Indian OPEN SEAT

390604000 284885
AISHWARYA 
SUDARSAN SUDARSAN K K

SAKUNTHALA 
SUDARSAN BCNO 10-04-2000 919462947727 Indian OPEN SEAT

360701999 284886

SASWAT 
KUMAR 
MOHAPATRA

MONARANJAN 
MOHAPATRA MANJULATA MISHRA GNNO 02-07-1999 917787960939 Indian OPEN SEAT

310700765 284891

DIVYANI 
BHAGWAT 
PATIL

BHAGWAT 
ANKAT PATIL

CHHAYA BHAGWAT 
PATIL BCNO 31-10-2000 917030150917 Indian OPEN SEAT

200142231 284923
DRISHTI 
KUMAR KUMAR GARISON PREM LATA SCNO 26-12-1999 919871739183 Indian OPEN SEAT

270242081 284938
MAHATHI 
SINDHU

CHAITRANANDA 
SINDHU R SUGUNA SINDHU GNNO 18-06-2001 919449631221 Indian OPEN SEAT

281111459 284950

APARNA 
MURALIDHAR
AN MURALIDHARAN JISHA GNNO 23-05-2001 919447066523 Indian OPEN SEAT
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460103258 284956
SATYAJIT 
BISWAS

SWAPAN KUMAR 
BISWAS MALINA BISWAS SCNO 21-12-1999 917278137526 Indian OPEN SEAT

311010818 284958

BAWISKAR 
HARSHADA 
SANJAY

BAWISKAR 
SANJAY 
PADMAKAR

BAWISKAR JYOTI 
SANJAY BCNO 16-08-2001 918879248689 Indian OPEN SEAT

390303726 284970

SHREYAS 
KUMAR 
AMBESH ASHOK KUMAR NEELIKA AMBESH SCNO 10-02-2000 919452332287 Indian OPEN SEAT

281206504 284971
ADWAITH 
RAM

RAMACHANDRAN 
 M JAYALEKSHMI V GNNO 25-05-1998 919447400132 Indian OPEN SEAT

281211127 284979 SANDRA C S SABU MATHEW LINCY SABU GNNO 14-01-2000 919745877709 Indian OPEN SEAT

281109389 285033
IRENE S 
ANTONY ANTONY JOSHUA

SINDHUKALA 
MARKOSE S B BCNO 07-05-2000 919895182023 Indian OPEN SEAT

390322442 285071
PRIYANSHI 
VERMA JAGDISH BALAI VIMLA VERMA SCNO 16-01-2001

632785040963
27 Indian OPEN SEAT

280600190 285088 VAISHNAVI R LAVAN P RESHMY S B BCNO 24-11-2000 919446181168 Indian OPEN SEAT

311104659 285109
SIDDHARTH 
THAKUR

SHANKAR 
THAKUR LALITA THAKUR STNO 21-08-2001 918770286159 Indian OPEN SEAT

200112311 285110
CHETAN 
MAHAWAR

LAL SINGH 
MAHAWAR KAMLESH MAHAWAR SCNO 04-09-1995 917827510750 Indian OPEN SEAT

200124030 285116
VINAYAK 
PRATAP SINGH

MANGAL PRATAP 
SINGH ASHA PRATAP SINGH SCNO 06-03-2000 919015111215 Indian OPEN SEAT

220801934 285136 SAMKIT SHAH AMISH SHAH SHILPA SHAH GNNO 13-03-2002 919328100511 Indian OPEN SEAT

270100246 285137

BIBIAYESHA 
SULEMAN 
SANADI SULEMAN VAHIDA BCNO 19-06-2001 917259759198 Indian OPEN SEAT

120607848 285167
SNEHITHA 
MERCY ANJURI

ANJURI PHILIP 
TIMOTI ANJURI LYDIA GNNO 17-09-2000 919949612664 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270206654 285177 SRUTHI S JISHNU KUMAR B SUBHA NAIR PS GNNO 23-03-2001 919945228568 Indian OPEN SEAT

440700585 285201

DEVARSHIKA 
VISHWAKARM
A

SANTOSH 
KUMAR 
VISHWAKARMA VIJAYA VISHWAKARMA BCNO 03-08-1999 919005467224 Indian OPEN SEAT

281206867 285232 IRIN PAULY P A PAULY RUBY PAULY GNNO 31-01-2000 919539062390 Indian OPEN SEAT

200134888 285237

MOHINI 
SINGH 
GAUTAM

RAVINDRA NATH 
SINGH SAROJ RANI SCNO 24-07-2001 919599834969 Indian OPEN SEAT

370105800 285238 AJAY J S SIVASANKAR C JAYAKALA S SCNO 09-12-2001 919443009735 Indian OPEN SEAT

441105539 285289
SHWETA 
RANJAN

DHIRENDRA 
KUMAR SUMAN SANGEETA DEVI SCNO 26-11-1999 917388636898 Indian OPEN SEAT

220104438 285294
PARTH 
THACKER

NITIN KUMAR 
THACKER SUDHABEN THACKER GNNO 01-03-2002 919879203513 Indian OPEN SEAT

200102352 285316
NITYA 
DHAWAN VIKAS DHAWAN RITU DHAWAN GNNO 16-08-2001 919213667626 Indian OPEN SEAT

270243629 285325
SHIVA KUMAR 
C CHANDRAPPA GOWRAMMA SCNO 27-09-2001 918884546958 Indian OPEN SEAT

230209297 285327 PREETI SATYAVIR SINGH NEELAM SCNO 26-06-2000 917065816963 Indian OPEN SEAT

220802832 285331
DHOKA 
PRACHI VIJAY VIJAY DHOKA MAHIMA DHOKA GNNO 24-07-2001 918490029366 Indian OPEN SEAT

390203514 285334
VIKAS 
CHOUDHARY KRISHAN KUMAR GAYATRI DEVI BCNO 01-01-1999 917690002427 Indian OPEN SEAT

410608729 285353
RAAMANARAY
ANAN A

ANANTHANARAY
ANAN L LALITHA R GNNO 20-10-2001 918838756847 Indian OPEN SEAT

411303155 285385
JENEFA 
PRAISELIN E

EDWARD 
RAJAKUMAR J

GRACE GNANA MALAR 
G BCNO 30-12-1999 919566555211 Indian OPEN SEAT

200100202 285441
BHARGAVI 
YADAV

UMA NATH 
YADAV VEENA YADAV BCNO 08-03-2000 919873166360 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280911673 285442 SRUTHI M RAVEENDRAN M RAJI N BCNO 28-09-1999 919895291430 Indian OPEN SEAT

390307177 285443 SAKSHI GUPTA RAJENDRA GUPTA MAYA GUPTA GNNO 30-10-1999 919521460298 Indian OPEN SEAT

380101991 285483
NEELKARAN 
SINGH LEKHI

SUKHDEV SINGH 
LEKHI NEELAM LEKHI SCNO 27-08-1999 918968706188 Indian OPEN SEAT

440401107 285492 PRACHI VIRAT P C VIRAT RUBY VIRAT BCNO 06-05-1999 919818039245 Indian OPEN SEAT

300309884 285526
SATYAM 
PATHAK

SHARADKANT 
PATHAK NEELAM PATHAK GNNO 21-10-1999 917415479733 Indian OPEN SEAT

300303815 285537
SHIVANI 
JEENWAL

PREM KUMAR 
JEENWAL SANTOSH JEENWAL SCNO 24-07-1998 918223878688 Indian OPEN SEAT

200133688 285564
ANAMAY 
SRIVASTAVA SANTOSH KUMAR BINNY PRIYA EWNO 20-09-2001 919968393751 Indian OPEN SEAT

360302522 285585 SUPRIYA RAITA JUEL RAITA SUSHILA RAITA STNO 04-11-2000 918763132550 Indian OPEN SEAT

281102948 285590
AARDRA 
PRASANTH

B K PRASANTHAN 
KANI AMRUTH SHERGIL STNO 13-01-2002 918606303045 Indian OPEN SEAT

420119724 285593 J DIVYA
J 
SATYANARAYANA J MEENAKUMARI SCNO 13-07-1996 919989456660 Indian OPEN SEAT

120505437 285594
KUNCHAM 
JANAKI

KUNCHAM 
SIDDAIAH

KUNCHAM 
ESWARAMMA SCNO 10-06-1998 919000226349 Indian OPEN SEAT

440811464 285610
ADITYA 
CHAUDHARY HARISH CHANDRA

INDU BALA 
CHAUDHARY SCNO 19-03-2000 919519894628 Indian OPEN SEAT

410203266 285611
SHARUKESHNI 
S

SHANMUGASUND
ARAM N ALLI N BCNO 15-10-2001 919842211926 Indian OPEN SEAT

150209542 285612

SARWAT 
NAJMA 
SIDDIQUI IBRAR SIDDIQUE MARJAN KAUSAR BCNO 12-02-1998 919934600124 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311210589 285616

KHUPSE 
ROHINI 
RAMESH RAMESH RATNAMALA STNO 26-07-1999 919850821497 Indian OPEN SEAT

410915300 285617
PADMAPRIYA 
A ANGAMUTHU C KALAIYARASI C SCNO 29-03-2002 919443574672 Indian OPEN SEAT

270104421 285618
SAGAR 
CHAVAN SHANKRAPPA SHARADA SCNO 08-05-2000 918660920095 Indian OPEN SEAT

120513826 285620
RASIPOGULA 
VANDANA

RASIPOGULA 
RAMADASU RASIPOGULA LAKSHMI SCNO 12-11-2000 919290118490 Indian OPEN SEAT

120303408 285627

DEVARAKOND
A 
PRIYADARSHIN
I

DEVARAKONDA 
ANJANEYULU

DEVARAKONDA 
SUJATHA STNO 30-06-2000 919515093406 Indian OPEN SEAT

280501122 285630 NANDANA K
KRISHNAN KUTTY 
K P INDU K N SCNO 26-06-2000 919562592658 Indian OPEN SEAT

390603837 285634
BHAVYA 
SONARTHI

KAILASH 
CHANDRA SALVI RANJANA PANCHOLIA SCNO 19-02-2001 918505060418 Indian OPEN SEAT

120302515 285636
PURANAM 
CHANDRIKA

PURANAM SASI 
SEKHAR PURANAM ROJA STNO 26-01-2000 917989644638 Indian OPEN SEAT

410117706 285640 HARITHA V VENKATESH M MENAKA V BCNO 05-03-2001 919884066036 Indian OPEN SEAT

270211187 285643
RUCHITHA 
SHREE S N

NARAYANASWAM
Y S V MALATHI M SCNO 28-01-2000 917349444789 Indian OPEN SEAT

410206412 285644 APURVA S
SARAVANA 
KUMAR S T MOHANA PRIYA S BCNO 28-08-2000 919443048582 Indian OPEN SEAT

270513277 285672 DIVYA SAJJAN
RAVINDRA 
KUMAR SAJJAN

PANCHASHEELA 
SAJJAN SCNO 04-12-2000 917892527080 Indian OPEN SEAT

270241664 285679 BHARANI A ANNAMALAI K ANBUMANI A BCNO 15-07-2001 919092849646 Indian OPEN SEAT

410205371 285691 RAHUL K KARUPPASAMY S LAKSHMI R BCNO 26-10-2000 917598610583 Indian OPEN SEAT

420138107 285692
BETHAPUDI 
RAVALLIKA B SURESH KUMAR B SUMALATHA SCNO 28-01-2000 919010443058 Indian OPEN SEAT
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410803420 285697
AFSHAN JUHI 
A

ASLAM AHAMED 
K FATHIMA S BCNO 28-03-2002 919500645501 Indian OPEN SEAT

420121061 285705
MANDRA 
ROSHNI

MANDRA 
LINGANNA MANDRA LAXMI SCNO 22-04-1999 918184917780 Indian OPEN SEAT

420117646 285706
RATHOD 
KOUSTUB

RATHOD AMAR 
SINGH RATHOD GANGA BAI STNO 06-05-2001 917620817556 Indian OPEN SEAT

120611417 285707

GEDELA 
KEZIAH 
FLORENCE

GEDELA RAMA 
SATYAM GEDELA BHAVANI STNO 09-10-2001 918328561201 Indian OPEN SEAT

410915865 285721
HASSANASHIK 
U UMASANKAR S NURUNNISHA A SCNO 01-07-2001 917904229437 Indian OPEN SEAT

120502566 285726
KANNA 
NIHANIKA

KANNA 
SRINIVASA RAO

KANNA VENKATA 
SESHU KUMARI BCNO 08-06-1998 919014199917 Indian OPEN SEAT

120104016 285733 VARUN SOMA
NAGESWARA 
RAO SOMA DEEPA DEVI SOMA GNNO 08-01-2000 918309180691 NRI OPEN SEAT

120103438 285750
CHEBROLU 
PRAVALLIKA

CHEBROLU 
PRABHUDAS CHEBROLU LKASHMI SCNO 19-10-2001 919949324948 Indian OPEN SEAT

270301375 285753
PALLAVI H 
KOLI

HANUMANTHAPP
A KENCHAPPA 
KOLI INDIRA H KOLI STNO 09-04-2001 919740249114 Indian OPEN SEAT

360406356 285754
DHANESWAR 
BEHERA

BAISHNAB 
CHARAN BEHERA ANUSAYA BEHERA SCNO 16-05-1994 917978203534 Indian OPEN SEAT

120100009 285759

MALAPOLU 
SANTHA 
SWAROOPI

MALAPOLU JAYA 
KUMAR

MALAPOLU ARUNA 
KUMARI SCNO 06-01-2000 918106042941 Indian OPEN SEAT

120600446 285789
MANSI 
MALACHI

TANMAY PAWAN 
MALACHI SIMMY LAKRA STNO 15-12-2000 919631274622 Indian OPEN SEAT

420501539 285812
THUPPARI 
SREEJA

THUPPARI 
NAGENDER THUPPARI RAJAMANI SCNO 12-08-1998 919866536858 Indian OPEN SEAT
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220901179 285817
ARCHANA 
SHARMA ASHOK KUMAR NIRMALA KUMARI STNO 31-10-2000 917490950740 Indian OPEN SEAT

360280285 285821
AYUSH 
KUMAR JENA PARESWAR JENA BANDITA NAYAK GNNO 27-02-2000

613794370861
37 Indian OPEN SEAT

280604373 285823
RAJESWARI 
RENJI RENJI G INDULEKHA T S BCNO 30-04-2000 919495835542 Indian OPEN SEAT

420127986 285829

AKSHITH 
SWAMY 
MIRIYALA

LAXMI 
NARAYANA 
MIRIYALA JYOTHI MIRIYALA EWNO 22-11-2001 919492480346 Indian OPEN SEAT

390303498 285831 NAMAN SINGH JATAN SINGH MEERA SINGH BCNO 15-03-2002 919928348884 Indian OPEN SEAT

390105439 285833
PRANAV 
KACHHAWA

SHIVAJI 
KACHHAWA USHA KACHHAWA BCNO 12-04-2000 916350449046 Indian OPEN SEAT

411303081 285851 RAVINDREN S SELVAN VELLADURACHI BCNO 26-10-2001 918489428864 Indian OPEN SEAT

270709830 285862
SHREYA D 
POOJARI

DAYANANDA R 
POOJARI

AISHWARYA D 
POOJARI BCNO 28-12-2000 918971425718 Indian OPEN SEAT

160105501 285882
MANINDER 
KAUR JASPAL SINGH PARAMJIT KAUR BCNO 05-06-2000 919306240118 Indian OPEN SEAT

420401064 285893

MANTHENA 
USHASRIDURG
A

MANTHENA 
RAVIKUMARRAJU MANTHENA SUJATHA EWNO 16-07-2001 919949966099 Indian OPEN SEAT

320103734 285908
MATHIUKUNG
LIU DANGMEI

LATE ANIANG 
DANGMEI LUPUANGLIU STNO 08-02-1999 918974628276 Indian OPEN SEAT

390506788 285917
ANUPAM 
KUMARI

NIRANJAN 
KUMAR SHAHI SHOBHA DEVI BCNO 20-12-1996 916395637184 Indian OPEN SEAT

410110346 285922
CHANDRA 
SEKAR G GAJENDRAN P KASTHURI G BCNO 10-10-2001 919360750058 Indian OPEN SEAT

120405632 285945
PAKA JOY 
AMAL RAJU

PAKA 
MRUTYUMJAYA 
RAJU PAKA SARA SCNO 06-07-2001 919492692066 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270228081 285947 LIKITHA G GIRISH KUMAR N PUSHPALATHA BCNO 19-02-2002 919108641051 Indian OPEN SEAT

120607592 285958
CHINDADA 
JAYASREE

CHINDADA ANIL 
KUMAR CHINDADA SARITHA SCNO 23-08-1999 919959375669 Indian OPEN SEAT

270238000 285965 PRIYANKA SHELIGEPPA UMADEVI STNO 09-05-2002 919341154361 Indian OPEN SEAT

220103612 285969

PATIL TANVI 
JIGNESHKUMA
R

PATIL 
JIGNESHKUMAR 
ISHWARBHAI

PATIL MEENABEN 
JIGNESHKUMAR SCNO 31-03-2002 919723887748 Indian OPEN SEAT

270304074 285994 YUKTHI D S SHASHIDHARA C NAGARATHNA S GNNO 17-11-2001 919448154746 Indian OPEN SEAT

120100432 286006 ALLA SANDEEP A SUDHAKAR SIVA PARVATHAMMA BCNO 30-11-2000 919603079489 Indian OPEN SEAT

280804005 286010 HIBA JANNATH BASHEER V C ROSHNA BASHEER BCNO 02-04-2001 917012426801 Indian OPEN SEAT
281106835 286011 P ANANTHU PRADEEP S JAYALAKSHMI BCNO 25-08-2001 919895381161 Indian OPEN SEAT

410119964 286019

ALTHAF 
HASSEN HAJA 
KUDPUDIN

YAKUB 
HAJAKUDPUDIN

H RABIYATHUL 
ATHAVIYA BCNO 31-10-2001

947473390894
74 Indian OPEN SEAT

160115245 286020 RHYTHM LAKHMI RAM SAROJ BALA SCNO 02-07-2002 918222891909 Indian OPEN SEAT

311212234 286024

PATE 
PRAJWAL 
KAILAS KAILAS DEVTA BCNO 30-08-1999 918380926167 Indian OPEN SEAT

130100185 286025
ELEENA 
TAYENG YANGGO TAYENG OLEK BORANG TAYENG STNO 03-12-2001 919402236001 Indian OPEN SEAT

390504417 286030 RINKI KUMARI
DEEP NARAYAN 
CHAUDHARY SHAKUNTLA DEVI SCNO 10-10-1998 917909084634 Indian OPEN SEAT

411300294 286040
TOM BEN 
STEINS B BENJAMIN T JEBA RUBAVATHI J R GNNO 06-07-2001 919443361176 Indian OPEN SEAT

270808752 286043
SHIVANI 
SURESH

DR SURESH 
RUDRAPPA MANJULA K G SCNO 31-03-2000 919448459155 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120202090 286065
PIDUGU 
JAGRUTHI PIDUGU BASAIAH PIDUGU APARNA BCNO 06-07-2001 919491355527 Indian OPEN SEAT

280700515 286082
ELZABETH 
SHIBU SHIBU V GEORGE ELISAMMA JOSEPH GNNO 10-03-2001 919400145127 Indian OPEN SEAT

410112270 286090 MRETHEWN NATARAJ IMBERUMSELVI BCNO 09-03-2001 919884301285 Indian OPEN SEAT

280700671 286092
ANANDU R 
CHANDRAN

RAMACHANDRA 
PANICKER P

JAYASREE 
RAMACHANDRAN BCNO 28-08-1999 917592881362 Indian OPEN SEAT

390100730 286096 TUSHAR
BALRAM 
CHOUDHARY SUMITRA BCNO 03-07-2001 919413382653 Indian OPEN SEAT

411205616 286110 VISHAL R RAJASELVAM V PRIYA V SCNO 22-12-2001 919443591596 Indian OPEN SEAT

441003881 286114
ANANYA 
RAMPAL

SANJEEV KUMAR 
RAMPAL ANU RAMPAL GNNO 24-06-2001 917503200007 Indian OPEN SEAT

310804033 286115
RAY DEEPAK 
SURENDRA SURENDRA SUNITA BCNO 15-11-2000 917517435591 Indian OPEN SEAT

120608736 286129
YEDURU 
DIVYA REDDY

YEDURU 
VENKATA 
RAJESWARA 
REDDY YEDURU ROJA BCNO 17-06-2000 918985017208 Indian OPEN SEAT

420134088 286145 GANTA DIVYA
GANTA 
NAGARAJU YEKKALURU RAJAMANI SCNO 20-02-2000 919440816110 Indian OPEN SEAT

270803282 286147
AYESHA 
MISBAH BASHA R H MAHABOOBUNNISSA GNNO 21-07-2001 918073924258 Indian OPEN SEAT

270503060 286173 HRISHIKESH SHIVKUMAR GIRIJA GNNO 31-12-2000 919480386825 Indian OPEN SEAT

311313098 286180

PATIL 
HRUTUJA 
MAHESH MAHESH RUPALI BCNO 08-09-2001 917397845123 Indian OPEN SEAT

300312508 286204
AKASH 
DAWAR

MADHAV SINGH 
DAWAR NILAM DAWAR STNO 04-09-1999 919644229091 Indian OPEN SEAT

410601970 286210 ABINAYA S
SIVASANKARAN 
M L LATHA S SCNO 11-03-2000 919789721485 Indian OPEN SEAT
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460403278 286214
MANJUSHREE 
MALLICK

GURUPADA 
MALLICK SUMITRA MALLICK SCNO 27-05-2001 918944804333 Indian OPEN SEAT

160104170 286226
SIMRANJEET 
KAUR

SUKHWINDER 
SINGH REETA BCNO 02-08-2001 917508050642 Indian OPEN SEAT

380203192 286242 NIKHIL KANDA
PARVINDER 
SINGH HARNEET KAUR BCNO 15-03-2001 917973399535 Indian OPEN SEAT

270239695 286248 SHRAVANTHI K
LATE KRISHNA 
REDDY R BHAGYAMMA H BCNO 06-10-2000 919611186477 Indian OPEN SEAT

200117299 286260
HARSHITA 
BHATI DINESH BHATI RINKU BHATI GNNO 06-03-2001 918800298451 Indian OPEN SEAT

300301415 286261
JAYSHREE 
BAMNE SUNIL BAMNE RAMA BAMNE SCNO 14-11-1999 917699088045 Indian OPEN SEAT

300310324 286302
AANCHAL 
CHANDANI

NAVEEN 
CHANDANI SUMAN CHANDANI GNNO 29-06-2000 919406668434 Indian OPEN SEAT

120516675 286312
SRI HARSHINI 
Y S

RAMAKRISHNA Y 
S SANDHYA RANI K STNO 16-10-2001 919490993570 Indian OPEN SEAT

410608778 286322 RAJESWARI R
R 
RAMACHANDRAN P MEENAKSHI EWNO 18-03-2002 919445234036 Indian OPEN SEAT

390508040 286332 GARGI DUBEY ARUN DUBEY PRITI DUBEY GNNO 06-01-1999 916350482477 Indian OPEN SEAT

411204050 286333 AISHWARYA A ANNADURAI SELLAPPAPPA BCNO 27-12-2000 918248385959 Indian OPEN SEAT

150203842 286339

KUMARI 
VAIDEHI 
NANDINI

KRISHNA PRASAD 
RAVI SHANTI DEVI SCNO 11-03-1999 918851004130 Indian OPEN SEAT

390328345 286345
PRACHI 
KUMARI

RAJESH KUMAR 
KESHRI SANJANA KESHRI GNNO 28-02-2000 917004390049 Indian OPEN SEAT

220301967 286347

GUNDIGARA 
ZUVERIAHBAN
U 
HAROONBHAI HAROONBHAI NASIMBEN BCNO 04-02-2000 919427202844 Indian OPEN SEAT
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200129151 286377 SHILPA RAM SURAT RAJESH KUMARI SCNO 25-07-1999 919870370629 Indian OPEN SEAT

410701651 286385
MEENAKSHI 
AKILA PS PALANI SIVAGAMI GNNO 12-07-2001 919443332809 Indian OPEN SEAT

230207954 286387 RIYA VERMA DHIRAJ VERMA RITU VERMA BCNO 13-02-2001 918570057774 Indian OPEN SEAT
270208916 286392 SYED KAIF SYED KHIZAR SHABANA SULTANA BCNO 21-02-2000 919880562088 Indian OPEN SEAT

440503320 286398
AKANSHA 
TIWARI

AKSHAY KUMAR 
TIWARI RITA TIWARI GNNO 09-08-1998 917309752086 Indian OPEN SEAT

311111926 286399

MENDHE 
VAIBHAV 
VINOD VINOD MENDHE SUSHMA MENDHE SCNO 26-10-2001 919923858473 Indian OPEN SEAT

390605941 286400
PRIYANKA 
PARGI RAM LAL MEENA NIRMLA MEENA STNO 10-03-1993 919521154234 Indian OPEN SEAT

460900189 286424
RAGINI 
PRASAD RAMESH PRASAD GAYATRI PRASAD SCNO 08-01-2002 919733115826 Indian OPEN SEAT

270215015 286431 PARASHURAM SURESH MALLAMMA SCNO 16-09-2000 917760078703 Indian OPEN SEAT

441112400 286436
RAJNISH 
KANNAUJIYA

CHAUTHI 
KANNAUJIYA PRAMILA DEVI SCNO 08-10-1999 918577911184 Indian OPEN SEAT

280408730 286441
PRINCY 
VAYALERI

RAJEEVAN 
KARIPPAYI PRASEETHA VAYALERI BCNO 12-01-2001 919400819296 Indian OPEN SEAT

440803713 286443
PRAGYA 
PRABHAKER

RAM SEWAK 
PRABHAKER RANI DEVI SCNO 04-09-1998 919205006874 Indian OPEN SEAT

120203654 286451
MATURU 
ASHOK

M 
CHANDRASEKHAR M DRAKSHAYANI BCNO 17-05-2002 919573753386 Indian OPEN SEAT

420131579 286457 B RHEA
B L GIRIDHAR 
BABU UMA J KAKURLA SCNO 18-04-2001 916309279171 Indian OPEN SEAT

410916009 286460
MOHAMED 
NOWFUL S

SYED MUSTHAFA 
A JAREENA BEGUM S BCNO 04-12-2000 919842556428 Indian OPEN SEAT

411301209 286468
MAHALAKSHM
I V VEERAMUTHU D LAKSHMIMUTHU V BCNO 25-08-2000 919486630531 Indian OPEN SEAT
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200150016 286471
PALAK 
SHARMA RAJESH SHARMA SUNITA SHARMA GNNO 19-12-1999 919315142676 Indian OPEN SEAT

280305244 286487
HARICHITRA 
SOMAN SOMAN SALILAM P K SCNO 24-06-2000 918075358275 Indian OPEN SEAT

460812432 286500
RISHITA 
HALDER

SUKHENDU 
HALDER PAPIA HALDER BCNO 03-07-2000 918583006185 Indian OPEN SEAT

280704409 286511 AYSHU V A
V S ABDUL 
ZAHEER

RAHANA ABDUL 
ZAHEER BCNO 16-08-2001 917558870786 Indian OPEN SEAT

280806929 286521 ARUNIMA P PRAKASAN BINDU EWNO 05-06-2000 918848993340 Indian OPEN SEAT

240103236 286526
VARUN 
SHARMA

RAJENDER 
KUMAR BANDNA GNPH 06-11-2001 918219150543 Indian OPEN SEAT

160103009 286552 SHREYA KUSHAL SOOD ANJU SOOD GNNO 29-01-2001 918146172884 Indian OPEN SEAT

300102039 286560
DIVYANSHI 
SHARMA U N SHARMA BABITA SHARMA GNNO 25-04-1999 917869435098 Indian OPEN SEAT

200110631 286593
TUSHAR 
SHEKHAR JAGAT NARAYAN INDU KUMARI BCNO 31-01-2002 919835865078 Indian OPEN SEAT

360409491 286596

SHAKTI 
SWARUP 
SAHOO

PRAKASH KUMAR 
SAHOO SUNANDA SAHOO BCNO 10-05-2000 917008527268 Indian OPEN SEAT

200101598 286597
SANYA 
CHAUDHARY MUKESH KUMAR PARVEEN SCNO 07-07-2000 919818843373 Indian OPEN SEAT

270214257 286601 KAUSHIK S
M SURESH 
KUMAR KALAIVANI SCNO 11-06-2001 919945648387 Indian OPEN SEAT

411403128 286609
POOJA 
SWAMY M

MAYAPPAN 
SWAMY P GEETHA SWAMY M BCNO 02-11-2000 918608162678 Indian OPEN SEAT

280702907 286611
AMIDHA 
MERIN ISAAC ISAAC THOMAS MARIAMMA C S STNO 14-05-2002 919495552483 Indian OPEN SEAT

280306760 286618
TANYA MARIA 
WILSON WILSON GEORGE SHOBA WILSON GNNO 20-09-2001 918943549369 NRI OPEN SEAT
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310900894 286620

BHATE 
SHREYAS 
NARENDRA NARENDRA NIKITA SCNO 24-07-2001 919422654989 Indian OPEN SEAT

311100513 286622

SAMIKSHA 
VIJAY 
CHAURAGADE

VIJAY 
CHAURAGADE

LEENA VIJAY 
CHAURAGADE BCNO 25-11-2001 917498965308 Indian OPEN SEAT

280405302 286655
ANASWARA A 
P AJITHKUMAR E K SUNITHA A P SCNO 26-04-2000 919495147027 Indian OPEN SEAT

410103923 286710 VIDHYA M MAYILVANAN T KOMALADEVI M SCNO 03-09-1999 919840335913 Indian OPEN SEAT

200154809 286711
PANKAJ 
CHAUHAN

SANJAY 
CHAUHAN SUNITA DEVI BCNO 25-03-2000 919889963651 Indian OPEN SEAT

160109369 286718 TANU BODH RAJESH BODH ANJU BODH STNO 14-06-2000 919459696939 Indian OPEN SEAT

411001346 286729
HASEENA 
BEGUM HALEEL RAHMAN BADURUNISA BEGUM BCNO 13-03-2002 919944331679 Indian OPEN SEAT

270880123 286742
RAKSHITHA S 
MURTHY

SRINIVAS 
MURTHY R SHASHIKALA N SCNO 18-01-2002 919880849737 Indian OPEN SEAT

280605233 286749 DEVU B PRAKASH BINDHU P SCNO 26-06-2000 919207089218 Indian OPEN SEAT
411306146 286755 SWETHA G GANESAN S MUTHUKUMARI K BCNO 29-07-2001 919865150943 Indian OPEN SEAT

200153882 286772 ROOPAN
JAI PRAKASH 
SINGH DULARI DEVI SCNO 04-10-2001 917042101791 Indian OPEN SEAT

411007292 286811 AJAY P PARAMASIVAM S AMUTHA P SCNO 16-10-2001 919942609730 Indian OPEN SEAT

390358382 286838
RAGINI 
AGRAWAL

ASHOK KUMAR 
AGRAWAL ANITA AGRAWAL GNNO 15-06-2001 919414712172 Indian OPEN SEAT

380301607 286848
RITIKA 
SHARMA

RAVI BHUSHAN 
SHARMA SAROJ SHARMA STNO 25-09-2001 917888560489 Indian OPEN SEAT

280908800 286886
FATHIMA 
JASLEENA K P SIRAJUDHEEN KP HASEENA BCNO 22-06-2002 919847550800 Indian OPEN SEAT

270704519 286899 TRUPTHI V
VISWANATHA 
REDDY M N ARATHI E BCNO 28-07-2001 919844654691 Indian OPEN SEAT
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441101896 286920
BHAVINI 
SHANDILYA KESHAV MISHRA VANI MISHRA GNNO 19-04-2000 919450387445 Indian OPEN SEAT

170305630 286959
M SHRADDHA 
KUMAR MAHESH KUMAR

MANISHA MAHESH 
KUMAR GNNO 29-12-2000 918085018437 Indian OPEN SEAT

440106371 286968
RANJEET 
SINGH UDAY SINGH MANOJ KUMARI GNNO 15-01-2001 918209217944 Indian OPEN SEAT

460804691 286976 JYOTI SHAW
RAJ KUMAR 
SHAW REKHA KUMARI SHAW BCNO 03-03-2000 919883323003 Indian OPEN SEAT

280407001 287005
ANJALI 
SASIDHARAN SASIDHARAN V V RAJANI M C GNNO 27-06-2001 919544360967 Indian OPEN SEAT

311013655 287017

KONDASKAR 
SAURABH 
DASHARATH DASHARATH DARSHANA GNNO 13-06-2001 917045169540 Indian OPEN SEAT

280706475 287021
CLARIN 
MARIA NOBLE

NOBLE K 
MATHEW MINIMOL NOBLE EWNO 26-07-2002 919747177186 Indian OPEN SEAT

460401317 287080
DEBDIPA 
PRAMANIK

GOUTAM 
PRAMANIK

MONORAMA 
PRAMANIK GNNO 08-12-2001 919434013601 Indian OPEN SEAT

390509108 287099 ANJALI VERMA RAMBIR VERMA MEENA VERMA SCNO 03-02-2002 918708809085 Indian OPEN SEAT

410300206 287104
PRADHEEPA 
NATARAJAN NATARAJAN V GOMATHI N SCNO 06-05-1999 919443988588 Indian OPEN SEAT

390303634 287119
KUSHAGRA 
JANGID

RADHE SHYAM 
JANGID BABITA JANGID BCNO 09-01-2001 919461604417 Indian OPEN SEAT

200140911 287124
AAKASH 
SAXENA

INDRAJEET 
KUMAR PREMLATA KUMARI BCNO 10-12-2000 919810629214 Indian OPEN SEAT

220803372 287149

ANMOL 
VISHAL 
SINGHANIA

VISHAL S 
SINGHANIA PRITI V SINGHANIA GNNO 28-06-2000 919265140821 Indian OPEN SEAT

311401170 287150 PRASAD DHULAJI MANE RADHIKA BCNO 04-10-2001 919594974471 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280808335 287158 THEJASREE V S
SATEESH KUMAR 
V N ANITHA PK GNNO 30-11-2000 919946009605 Indian OPEN SEAT

311120485 287182
PATIL PRITAM 
PRANAY PRANAY USHA SCNO 28-02-2001 919730567194 Indian OPEN SEAT

280607346 287186
ARCHA M 
NAIR

J 
MURALIDHARAN 
NAIR MINI M NAIR GNNO 27-02-1999 917034213649 Indian OPEN SEAT

460904022 287192
SUDARSHAN 
BARMAN

PABITRA 
CHANDRA 
BARMAN GITA BARMAN SCNO 03-05-2001

595762962359
57 Indian OPEN SEAT

200108258 287197
CHHANAK 
BANSAL PUNEET BANSAL VEENITA BANSAL GNNO 17-09-2000 919873065000 Indian OPEN SEAT

410120328 287200

AISHWARYA 
BALASUBRAM
ANIAM

VASUDEVAN 
BALASUBRAMANI
AM

MALLAPU SANKAR 
SHOBANA GNNO 22-11-2001 919677202197 NRI OPEN SEAT

440806172 287201

UMESH 
KUMAR 
TRIPATHI

ASHWANI 
KUMAR TRIPATHI VED MATI TRIPATHI GNNO 18-11-1999 919415118746 Indian OPEN SEAT

220902672 287205
RAJANIKET 
MISHRA MANOJ MISHRA ANTIMA MISHRA GNNO 14-04-2001 917043471885 Indian OPEN SEAT

460801609 287208
SINJANA 
KARMAKAR

NISITH CHANDRA 
KARMAKAR MALLIKA KARMAKAR SCNO 12-09-1999 919830722296 Indian OPEN SEAT

160106727 287221
MANNAT 
GOYAL

DINESH KUMAR 
GOYAL SWEETY GOYAL GNNO 06-04-2002 919417118028 Indian OPEN SEAT

170100045 287234
TEJASWITA 
RAWTE AMIR DAS RAWTE PUSHPA RAWTE STNO 22-12-2001 917646854741 Indian OPEN SEAT

200157575 287256
CHAITANYA 
BHATIA DINESH BHATIA ANJU BHATIA GNNO 10-08-2001

180298687118
02 Indian OPEN SEAT
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220804638 287271
GELANI SAMIP 
ASHOKBHAI ASHOKBHAI SANGITABEN GNNO 11-10-2000 917284812490 Indian OPEN SEAT

270512745 287294
MEGHA 
NAYAK CHANNABASU SINDHU STNO 27-10-2001 919845997922 Indian OPEN SEAT

420131062 287301

JATOTH 
SIDHARTH 
RATHOD JATOTH CHANDER JATOTH ARUNA STNO 17-01-2001 919440244197 Indian OPEN SEAT

310601857 287325

KULKARNI 
GAYATRI 
GAJANAN GAJANAN NITA EWNO 12-09-2000 918888510512 Indian OPEN SEAT

390322252 287330
PREETI 
JORWAL

ASHOK KUMAR 
MEENA KUSUM DEVI STNO 09-06-2001 917726076065 Indian OPEN SEAT

460901632 287333 NANCY ROY JYOTISH ROY ARPITA ROY SCNO 19-11-1998 917063080322 Indian OPEN SEAT

311018586 287356

GAIKWAD 
ABHISHEK 
ASHOK ASHOK MRUNAL SCNO 23-11-2000 919969053841 Indian OPEN SEAT

120206003 287357

MADAM 
BOBBY 
BARNABAS

MADAM MADHU 
BABU

MADAM ANITHA 
KUMARI SCNO 18-08-2002 918341515841 Indian OPEN SEAT

120514571 287368
SHAIK 
SAJIDABHANU ALLAUDDIN SHAMA BCNO 30-12-2001 919949289094 Indian OPEN SEAT

460811988 287375
SREEPARNA 
RAY

SUBRATA KUMAR 
RAY SOMA RAY SCNO 14-09-2001 919073047157 Indian OPEN SEAT

160110769 287384 SONIA SINGLA SHIV KUMAR ANITA RANI EWNO 04-11-2000 919041469142 Indian OPEN SEAT

410701055 287386 ARAVINDH B J A BAGAVATHI B JAYA SUTHA BCNO 14-02-2001 919087271357 Indian OPEN SEAT

120506677 287408
RAMAGIRI 
RAMANI

RAMAGIRI 
VENKATESH RAMAGIRI VANI BCNO 01-01-2000 919392500048 Indian OPEN SEAT
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200126237 287412 SHILPA RANI
ASHOK KUMAR 
DAS MANJU KUMARI SINHA SCNO 12-01-1999 919608005672 Indian OPEN SEAT

460401537 287418
KUHELI 
MALLICK

KRISHNA GOPAL 
MALLICK KUMKUM MALLICK SCNO 21-09-2000 919434439574 Indian OPEN SEAT

170302565 287437 YUKTA JOSHI
SHRI HARI 
KRISHNA JOSHI SMT MANISHA JOSHI GNNO 01-05-2001 919425543148 Indian OPEN SEAT

310417732 287439

SHUBHAM 
SAKHARAM 
JARARE

SAKHARAM BALA 
JARARE

SANGEETA SAKHARAM 
JARARE BCNO 05-02-2000 919423397632 Indian OPEN SEAT

411202002 287440 PRAVEENA RP
RAVICHANDRAN 
R BHUVANESWARI R BCNO 28-02-2001 919626499315 Indian OPEN SEAT

140213021 287448
ANGAANA 
ROY BARUAH MANIK BARUAH MEENA BARUAH BCNO 26-11-1999 919864055375 Indian OPEN SEAT

281000437 287458
ATHUL 
KRISHNA K

KRISHNAKUMAR 
V SUMATHI A K BCNO 05-02-2000 919645742123 Indian OPEN SEAT

120605920 287472
ASHRITHA 
SIRIVURI

S KRISHNA 
KISHORE S PRATIBHA GNNO 23-02-2002 916304596715 Indian OPEN SEAT

270902002 287482
JANMITHA 
NAIK K VENKAT NAIK K JAYALAKSHMI STNO 02-11-2000 919446320692 Indian OPEN SEAT

390601151 287485
MONIKA 
DODIYAR

NARENDRA 
DODIYAR KAMALA DODIYAR STNO 04-04-2002 919720095077 Indian OPEN SEAT

330102761 287491
CYRUS K 
GASHNGA

MANDRAKE 
KHONGLAH BOBBY GASHNGA STNO 22-10-1998 918258093395 Indian OPEN SEAT

390503078 287498 ANU PRIYA AJAY KUMAR MADHU CHANDA BCNO 01-01-2000 919431053029 Indian OPEN SEAT
160107467 287511 ANIMESH RAM LAL SUKHWINDER SCNO 30-03-1999 918278602412 Indian OPEN SEAT

280609964 287517
ELIZABETH 
ROY ROY C J BINCY ROY GNNO 29-03-2000 919745268660 Indian OPEN SEAT

270807525 287524
CHANDANA 
BALRAJ BALRAJ B M JYOTHI D C GNNO 02-05-2000 918197785195 Indian OPEN SEAT

311105736 287525 SHRIMAULI VIJAY PRERANA BCNO 20-07-1999 919422891432 Indian OPEN SEAT
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200135643 287557

NAVEEN 
KUMAR 
BHORIA

HANUMAN 
SINGH BHORIA MADHU BALA SCNO 30-06-2000 918527056725 Indian OPEN SEAT

270304888 287560 BHUMIKA A SHIVAPRASAD A PADMAVATHI A BCNO 23-01-2001 919448129765 Indian OPEN SEAT

120503727 287581
SUNKARA 
SMILY

SUNKARA 
VENKATESWARA 
RAO SUNKARA SUMANGALI SCNO 24-04-2002 919440363775 Indian OPEN SEAT

270201618 287583

AISHWARYA 
GURU 
SANGAMAD GURU ASHA BCNO 04-10-1999 917349111022 Indian OPEN SEAT

120509562 287589
KONDREDDYG
ARI AKHILA

KONDREDDYGARI 
MALLIREDDY

KONDREDDYGARI 
KANTHAMMA EWNO 26-06-2001 919441815740 Indian OPEN SEAT

460403267 287590 ARKA DAS
NARAYAN 
CHANDRA DAS BANDANA DAS SCNO 16-02-1998 919153234732 Indian OPEN SEAT

311019649 287598
BISHT ARUNA 
RAJENDRA RAJENDRA HEMA GNNO 12-02-2000 918369977446 Indian OPEN SEAT

150206207 287603 ADITI
DEVENDRA 
NAYAK ANITA NAYAK GNNO 14-01-1999 917903135933 Indian OPEN SEAT

270605933 287607
POORNIMA 
KARIGAR SHANKRAPPA MANJULA BCNO 12-06-2000 919008604297 Indian OPEN SEAT

390321323 287609
SONIA 
CHOUDHARY

SHEKHAR 
CHOUDHARY GEETA CHOUDHARY BCNO 14-07-2001 916377815063 Indian OPEN SEAT

280309677 287614 SONAL SAJI SAJI V GEORGE LEO SAJI GNNO 17-06-2001 917075500007 Indian OPEN SEAT
270210468 287642 KIRAN R RAJAPPA K PADMAVATHI Y BCNO 23-09-2000 919535032242 Indian OPEN SEAT
280107646 287643 ARATHY S SUKUMARAN G SEEMA S BCNO 30-03-2000 919645760626 Indian OPEN SEAT

120105954 287663
DAISY MARY C 
P C R PETER BOSCO

N VELANGANI PAUL 
SANTHI BCNO 25-02-2002 918330987079 Indian OPEN SEAT

280405941 287677
MALVIKA 
PAVITHRAN P PAVITHRAN K T SMITHA BCNO 26-05-2000 918086426235 Indian OPEN SEAT
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281109676 287687
ACHUTHANAN
D G S

GIREESH KUMAR 
V SHEELA S BCNO 04-01-2000 919633711891 Indian OPEN SEAT

270512977 287698
SHAHEEN 
SULTANA

MOHAMMED 
AKTHAR PASHA NAZMEEN BCNO 09-08-2000 918546936005 Indian OPEN SEAT

311020792 287719 KAJAL YADAV SHIVNATH YADAV RAJKUMARI YADAV GNNO 13-12-2000 919326092984 Indian OPEN SEAT

280302015 287723
SREELAKSHMI 
V U

V M 
UDAYAKUMAR BIJIMOL SAHADEVAN BCNO 28-09-2000 919048090076 Indian OPEN SEAT

200106981 287724
DHRITI 
VASHISHTH

DINESH 
CHANDRA 
VASHISHTH SUMAN VASHISHTH GNNO 12-01-2002 919953327999 Indian OPEN SEAT

311125045 287732
RAIPURE 
SHRADHA SANTOSH KIRAN SCNO 17-10-1998 919011269616 Indian OPEN SEAT

270234964 287734
TANUSHREE B 
S B C SRINIVAS LEELAVATHI SRINIVAS BCNO 31-03-2002 917406704067 Indian OPEN SEAT

280105175 287735 ANILA V ANIRUDHAN A VASANTHI D SCNO 03-07-1999 919446060962 Indian OPEN SEAT

411206560 287748
THAHASIN 
SHIFANA RAJMOHAMED ASMATH FATHIMA BCNO 05-04-2001 917708829998 Indian OPEN SEAT

281103957 287749 ASWINI SAJ S SAJEEV KUMAR P SREEDEVI C GNNO 16-10-2000 919495815837 Indian OPEN SEAT

281110526 287760
POURNAMI J 
M P T JOPHYKUMAR MEENA R S BCNO 13-10-2000 919745277068 Indian OPEN SEAT

420119223 287767

VISHLAVATH 
KALYANI 
PAWAR SAMBYA NAIK SHANTHI STNO 14-05-1999 919966380391 Indian OPEN SEAT

260303637 287774
SAEEKA 
PARVEEN

MD JAMSHED 
KHAN SHAMA PARVEEN GNNO 10-07-1998 917903867385 Indian OPEN SEAT

281116503 287778 VAISAKH R S RAJU SINDHU V R BCNO 28-03-1999 917994472100 Indian OPEN SEAT

311504698 287781

ADITI 
SANDEEP 
LOTHE SANDEEP LOTHE ANJALI JAIRATH GNNO 25-03-2001 919822018696 Indian OPEN SEAT
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441111108 287786
MANISHA 
KUMARI BIHARI SETH SUNITA DEVI BCNO 22-09-1999 918340611700 Indian OPEN SEAT

420503182 287788
MOTHE 
VINESH MOTHE RAJAIAH MOTHE RAJITHA BCNO 23-06-1999 918886365615 Indian OPEN SEAT

300311464 287794 ANUSHKA JAIN RAVINDRA JAIN ANUBHUTI JAIN GNNO 12-12-2000 919826650951 Indian OPEN SEAT

410804113 287799 SHRUTHE C CHEZHIYAAN S SUBATHRA S BCNO 28-08-2000
290799651229
07 Indian OPEN SEAT

270207075 287831
YUVAJITH V 
NAIDU VENKATESAN S ANITHA MURTHY R BCNO 16-09-2000 919731773333 Indian OPEN SEAT

120407706 287894 G KEERTHANA G SREENIVASULU G JYOTHI BCNO 17-08-2001 919490096076 Indian OPEN SEAT

310801699 287907

NAIKAWADI 
CHINMAY 
SANJAY SANJAY SUNITA GNNO 11-09-2000 919421220032 Indian OPEN SEAT

380501014 287910 GURJOT KAUR GURDEEP SINGH POONAM EWNO 20-12-1998 919816002440 Indian OPEN SEAT

120606014 287918
KANNEKANTI 
SAI PRASANNA

KANNEKANTI 
HANUMANTHA 
RAO KANNEKANTI SRIDEVI GNNO 09-09-2000 919866664045 Indian OPEN SEAT

180100500 287933 NIKITA SINGH
RAMAN KUMAR 
SINGH MINTU SINGH GNNO 11-04-2001 919998967820 Indian OPEN SEAT

270106330 287954

VARSHA S 
MALAKANAVA
R

SHRIKANTH 
MALAKANAVAR MAHADEVI BCNO 06-08-2000 919901518797 Indian OPEN SEAT

120403430 287962 G POOJITHA G SREENIVASULU G LAKSHMI BCNO 09-07-2001 919505561596 Indian OPEN SEAT

270404324 287972
VIKAAS H 
TANTAGUNTI HEMAYYA SHANTAMMA BCNO 01-06-2000 918105271730 Indian OPEN SEAT

270235208 287976
A 
SHARMISTHA G ARUNKUMAR TRIVENI N L GNNO 08-10-2000 919845729251 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420105960 287984
MEHER 
JABEEN

ABDUL HAKEEM 
MOHD HAJI NIKHAT FATIMA BCNO 08-10-2001 917729076337 Indian OPEN SEAT

390328528 287992

SNEHA 
NANDKUMAR 
KAMBLE

NAND KUMAR 
KAMBLE

SUNITA NAND KUMAR 
KAMBLE SCNO 08-05-2000 919079579613 Indian OPEN SEAT

390333397 288009 PRIYA MEENA
MINTU LAL 
MEENA SANTRA DEVI STNO 11-05-1999 919783561313 Indian OPEN SEAT

170304310 288010
HOMIKA 
PORTE TIRTHLAL PORTE RAMWATI PORTE STNO 28-07-1999 918770715696 Indian OPEN SEAT

120608309 288011
BANGARU 
SOWMYA

BANGARU 
KRISHNA 
MURTHY BANGARU KUMARI SCNO 23-04-2000 919618933555 Indian OPEN SEAT

311008073 288012
GURAV PRITI 
SUNIL

SUNIL ATMARAM 
GURAV GEETA BCNO 09-10-1999 918104833165 Indian OPEN SEAT

390504566 288014
TAMEESHA 
CHAUHAN ATUL CHAUHAN POONAM CHAUHAN GNNO 26-02-2000 918171874180 Indian OPEN SEAT

420106735 288024

SUDHESHNA 
MURTHY 
CHINTHA

CHINTHA RUDRA 
MURTHY B SUCHETA RAO BCNO 06-05-2002 919490774135 Indian OPEN SEAT

220802947 288072
LAHAR 
CHAUBE

AWADHESH 
CHAUBE VIDYA CHAUBE GNNO 16-10-2001 919638043604 Indian OPEN SEAT

220700897 288080 SHAKSHI MODI ANILBHAI MODI PARULBEN MODI GNNO 27-01-2001 919825682432 Indian OPEN SEAT
280908965 288085 POOJA R V D RAMESH NIJA V P BCNO 13-02-2002 919500003572 Indian OPEN SEAT

460201088 288111
SAMEER SHIV 
DASHANI SUNIL KUMAR SARITA KUMARI BCNO 25-10-1999 919471720144 Indian OPEN SEAT

270513614 288130
SOUNDARYA 
DURGE RAVI DURGE LAXMI DURGE STNO 01-06-2001 919448349678 Indian OPEN SEAT

270500777 288144 SAIF UL ISLAM
SAMEEUDDIN 
BANDELI HASEENA BEGUM BCNO 13-11-2001 919741292377 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270303069 288149

GANGA 
MAHESHWAR
A 
MENASINAHAL
A MAHESHWARA MALLAMMA BCNO 29-09-2000 918971189200 Indian OPEN SEAT

270200529 288152 THRISHA P PRABHU D NALINA G BCNO 18-10-2001 919141943338 Indian OPEN SEAT
420126946 288160 S AMULYA S CHIRANJEEVI S LALITHA KUMARI SCNO 17-08-2001 917207338520 Indian OPEN SEAT

280604532 288165 RIYA BOBEN
BOBEN DAVIS 
BENJAMIN SILVI BOBEN BCNO 17-12-2000 918281692910 Indian OPEN SEAT

280302445 288178
ARYA 
ANILKUMAR ANILKUMAR V K SEEMA K S SCNO 01-11-1999 919400123934 Indian OPEN SEAT

270703228 288180 C RAHUL DEV
C MOHAN 
KUMAR RASHMI P BCNO 13-03-2000 919400426047 Indian OPEN SEAT

120405571 288207 D ELEZABETH D DIVAKARAN D SANTHI SCNO 05-10-2000 918374713690 Indian OPEN SEAT

250101854 288214
JASKIRAT 
SINGH KALA

HARMOHINDER 
SINGH KALA JASBIR KOUR KALA GNNO 09-05-2001 917780831292 Indian OPEN SEAT

280604021 288241 JISHA S SAJI S SHYNI S BCNO 30-03-2001 919400300735 Indian OPEN SEAT

150237725 288243
SALONI 
KUMARI

MANOJ KUMAR 
SHARMA POONAM DEVI STNO 05-12-1999 919102025318 Indian OPEN SEAT

280307190 288257
ROSHAN 
VINOD VINOD G BINDU VINOD BCNO 19-09-2000 919037528475 Indian OPEN SEAT

310407385 288264
KAINAT 
SHAIKH

MOHAMED 
SHAFI SHAIKH SHAIKH NOORI BANU EWNO 29-04-2000 919930757548 Indian OPEN SEAT

120301786 288269
SURASURA 
HARSHITHA

SURASURA 
VENKATESU

SURASURA 
KONDAMMA STNO 11-09-1997 919441207866 Indian OPEN SEAT

280106895 288271
LAKSHMIPRIYA 
 R REMESAN SUGANDHI BCNO 04-10-1999 918606279170 Indian OPEN SEAT

120602207 288283
SUNKARA SAI 
CHAITANYA

SUNKARA 
SREENUVASUBAB
U

SUNKARA KRISHNA 
KUMARI GNNO 30-08-2000 919550356908 Indian OPEN SEAT

250110233 288290
VANSHIKA 
GUPTA RAJ PAUL GUPTA SHUB GUPTA GNNO 17-10-2000 919622006879 Indian OPEN SEAT
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411300110 288323

JOSEPH 
BARANI 
DINEXION B BASKARAN D RANI B BCNO 16-09-1998 917708360181 Indian OPEN SEAT

280908492 288328 KRIPA K MOHANAN K RAJANI M SCNO 30-12-2000 919495912760 Indian OPEN SEAT

281202435 288338
AMAL 
CHANDRAN CHANDRAN K A SUDHA P C SCNO 01-01-2000 918330852564 Indian OPEN SEAT

270214424 288346
BHUVANA 
PRAKASH PRAKASH B GOWRI PRAKASH SCNO 17-11-2001 917259417007 Indian OPEN SEAT

410115389 288349

CHANDRASHR
EE 
NANDHAKUM
AR

NANDHAKUMAR 
DURAIKKANNAN

POOMAGAL 
NANDHAKUMAR GNNO 31-01-2002 918012759009 Indian OPEN SEAT

160111786 288360
HRISHKARAN 
DEEP SINGH HARDEEP SINGH PRABHJOT KAUR GNNO 19-01-2001 919992220444 Indian OPEN SEAT

270221824 288373
MOHAMMED 
KASHIF

MOHAMMED 
KHALIQUE RAHILA BEGUM BCNO 24-10-1999 919986758031 Indian OPEN SEAT

411002155 288381

SUBASH 
CHANDRA 
BOSE J V JAYARAMAN G VIJAYA N SCNO 09-07-2000 918778905009 Indian OPEN SEAT

440807190 288393
PRATIBHA 
KUMARI

JAI PRAKASH 
GOND USHA KUMARI STNO 09-01-2001 919452076280 Indian OPEN SEAT

200132826 288401 MUSKAN PRATAP CHAND RAJNI SCNO 05-02-2001 919582816261 Indian OPEN SEAT

460800938 288404
SHUBHANGINI 
SAHA PRABIR SAHA SAMITA SAHA SCNO 12-12-1998 918637048266 Indian OPEN SEAT

200129338 288412
PALLAVI 
NAGPAL

SOMNATH 
NAGPAL ANJU NAGPAL EWNO 28-08-2000 917082048047 Indian OPEN SEAT

270810621 288417 NIKHIL D DODDAPPA T H VINODAMMA H STNO 09-05-2001 917337696298 Indian OPEN SEAT

170300558 288423 MITALI SIDAR DAYA RAM SIDAR PAVITRI SIDAR STNO 14-10-2001 918878581091 Indian OPEN SEAT

420133778 288427
VADTHYAVAT
H SANTHOSH V PULSINGH V BAGHYAMMA STNO 18-09-2000 918985804196 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270607956 288443
CHINMAY M 
MANTUR

MAHADEV V 
MANTUR SUNITA M MANTUR GNPH 26-04-2000 918722273464 Indian OPEN SEAT

270234428 288448
H C PRAJWAL 
GOWDA H N CHIDANANDA H A SHANTHA KUMARI BCNO 11-11-2001 916361257169 Indian OPEN SEAT

410124200 288457 V VIBHAAVARI S VENKATESH V S VINUTHA GNNO 31-08-2001 918870829832 Indian OPEN SEAT
270900197 288460 SANJANA K S SUDHAKAR K JALAJA S SCNO 11-03-2000 919483912871 Indian OPEN SEAT

150221271 288482
MUKESH 
KUMAR DINESH KUMAR RAM DULARI DEVI BCNO 15-02-1997 919380899684 Indian OPEN SEAT

450100853 288507
DIVYANSHA 
SINGH

RAJESH KUMAR 
SINGH NARAYANI SINGH SCNO 08-02-2000 919410165077 Indian OPEN SEAT

200102024 288523
SHASHWAT 
MISHRA RAJEEV MISHRA DEEPTI MISHRA GNNO 07-06-2001 919650533284 Indian OPEN SEAT

230103091 288524
MRINALEE 
JAIN

KHAGENDRA 
KUMAR JAIN DEEPIKA JAIN GNNO 12-01-2001 919650088728 Indian OPEN SEAT

281207550 288548 A ANAMIKA ANIL A HEMA LATHA V BCNO 02-10-2001 919895439347 Indian OPEN SEAT

390326772 288557
RITIKA 
AGRAWAL

RAKESH KRISHNA 
DAS GEETIKA AGRAWAL GNNO 28-09-2000 917903513295 Indian OPEN SEAT

270808863 288559
NAVYA A 
MATHOD ANIL KUMAR M G RAJANI H L GNNO 26-04-2001 919880791937 Indian OPEN SEAT

410206089 288574
ANNIE 
PREETHA T J

THANGARAJ 
JEBASTINE J JESI SELVARANI B BCNO 06-05-2002 919842655755 Indian OPEN SEAT

420120513 288580
DHANYATHA 
TADEPALLI

RAJESH 
TADEPALLI

ESTHER QUEENY 
TANTATI BCNO 29-08-2001 917337225893 Indian OPEN SEAT

221002060 288587

TANDEL 
DIPTIBEN 
JAGDISHBHAI

TANDEL 
JAGDISHBHAI 
SENAPATIBHAI

TANDEL 
DAMYANTIBEN 
JAGDISHBHAI BCNO 01-01-2001 919624203160 Indian OPEN SEAT

300303807 288599
NAINSHREE 
THAKUR B S THAKUR SANJANA THAKUR STNO 08-01-2000 917224998735 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311003040 288603

RUSHIKESH 
TUSHAR 
BARAD TUSHAR BARAD

DHARMISHTHA 
TUSHAR BARAD BCNO 14-03-2001 919320046320 Indian OPEN SEAT

150240625 288608 PRERNA PRIYA PRADEEP JAISWAL TANUJA JAISWAL GNNO 07-05-2000 919934932303 Indian OPEN SEAT

410111682 288610
AMRUTHA 
LAKSHMI S SRINIVASAN S NEELIMA S GNNO 12-02-2002 919841033035 Indian OPEN SEAT

420201235 288613
MD ABDUL 
WASEEM MD RAVOOF

RAHEEMUNNISA 
BHEGAM GNNO 12-01-1998 917893378874 Indian OPEN SEAT

230102134 288621
KHUSHI 
VERMA PIUSH VERMA SARIKA VERMA GNNO 15-02-2001 919718018084 Indian OPEN SEAT

410108605 288651 S NISHANTH P SHANMUGAM S LATHA SCNO 05-03-2002 919791359415 Indian OPEN SEAT

390504153 288667
DIVYA 
AGRAWAL

SRIKANT 
AGRAWAL SARITA AGRAWAL GNNO 02-04-2001 917205896430 Indian OPEN SEAT

420102235 288670

PORUMAMILL
A VEERA 
VAMSI 
KRISHNA

PORUMAMILLA 
SRINIVAS

PORUMAMILLA 
VARALAKSHMAMMA BCNO 08-06-2001 919491124191 Indian OPEN SEAT

310502354 288675

PAWAR 
RAVIKIRAN 
SAINATH PAWAR SAINATH BABITA GNNO 24-06-1997 919689665679 Indian OPEN SEAT

440404040 288692
AISHWARYA 
RANJAN

ARVIND KUMAR 
SINGH SHARDA KUMARI SCNO 30-01-2002 919968270761 Indian OPEN SEAT

441000428 288703
SHRUTI 
TUSELE ARVIND TUSELE KIRAN TUSELE GNNO 25-11-2001 919999983275 Indian OPEN SEAT

170203080 288708
ARYAN 
BHARDWAJ

PUNEET 
BHARDWAJ NEELAM BHARDWAJ GNNO 07-11-2001 919827168755 Indian OPEN SEAT

260302631 288712
BHASKAR 
PRASAD ARUN PRASAD SUNITA DEVI BCNO 13-07-1998 919507630908 Indian OPEN SEAT

120502497 288717
POTLURI SAI 
TANMAYEE

POTLURI 
PANDARINATH POTLURI ANURADHA GNNO 23-09-2002 919908137888 Indian OPEN SEAT
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200130404 288733 SANCHI GUPTA SUNIL GUPTA MONIKA GUPTA GNNO 18-12-2000 919999098638 Indian OPEN SEAT
420133927 288741 K GAAYATRI K SREERAM K RADHA GNNO 07-12-2001 919490745998 Indian OPEN SEAT

160104409 288744
SHUBHAM 
BIDHAN JITENDER SINGH NISHA DEVI GNNO 07-09-2000 919416610227 Indian OPEN SEAT

390500965 288750
VAISHALI 
AGRAHARI

RAMESH 
AGRAHARI ANITA AGRAHARI GNNO 20-03-1999 917071235595 Indian OPEN SEAT

300501126 288752 KANIKA DABEE
BANESINGH 
DABEE PRIYANKA DABEE STNO 04-03-2002 919981734507 Indian OPEN SEAT

200146442 288754 STUTI DUTTA JEEWAN KUMAR ANITA KUMARI SCNO 26-07-2001 919654940200 Indian OPEN SEAT

200112908 288774 RASHMI SINGH
RAM SAKAL 
SINGH RINTU SINGH GNNO 03-12-2001 919968167571 Indian OPEN SEAT

460905389 288798
SUSHAMA 
ADHIKARY

SUBHASH 
ADHIKARY SWAPNA ADHIKARY SCNO 10-03-2001 916296557572 Indian OPEN SEAT

311108476 288881
AGRAWAL 
PRACHI SURESH RASHMI EWNO 21-08-2001 919403346235 Indian OPEN SEAT

460800863 288893
SHOUVIK 
SAMADDER

TARUN KUMAR 
SAMADDER

SHARMISTHA 
SAMADDER SCNO 06-12-2000 919432400422 Indian OPEN SEAT

200111598 288906 SHIVAM GARG MANOJ GARG ANITA GARG GNNO 22-08-2001 919953240552 Indian OPEN SEAT

270700282 288930
MOHAMMED 
ZUHEAK ZULFIKAR ALI ZEENATH BCNO 05-11-2000 918496874458 Indian OPEN SEAT

460800311 288962
ABHISHEK 
PRATAP

PRAMOD KUMAR 
PASWAN ARCHNA DEVI SCNO 30-11-1996 917970894920 Indian OPEN SEAT

281204638 288963 K JITHESHMA
JAYARAJAN 
NAMBIAR

BINDU JAYARAJAN 
NAMBIAR GNNO 10-05-2002 918547023932 Indian OPEN SEAT

430101017 288986
BUBAGRA 
JAMATIA

SENA CHARAN 
JAMATIA JULEE JAMATIA STNO 03-01-2001 919089610662 Indian OPEN SEAT

410800411 289011 NIVETHA G
GOPALAKRISHNA
N VASANTHA SCNO 26-08-2001 919942597336 Indian OPEN SEAT
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310417788 289013

SHAIKH IRFAN 
SHAIKH 
LUKMAN SHAIKH LUKMAN SHAIKH SHABANA GNNO 01-01-1998 919922268784 Indian OPEN SEAT

410608334 289017
JENITA 
MERLIN A ALWIN JAMES J VASANTHA S BCNO 23-04-2001 919443102538 Indian OPEN SEAT

410109374 289020 KEERTHANA S
SANTHANA 
KUMAR G SHANTHI S BCNO 07-10-2000 917358410320 Indian OPEN SEAT

410803771 289032 GAUTAM A G GUHANANDAM MOHANAMBAL BCNO 09-11-2000 919360588508 Indian OPEN SEAT
410208817 289039 ABINAYA S SELVAM T P KUMUTHA S BCNO 14-01-2002 917539998261 Indian OPEN SEAT

460821031 289042
SOURAV 
BISWAS SUBHAS BISWAS GOURI BISWAS SCNO 22-12-1998 919836564757 Indian OPEN SEAT

150242652 289044
GARIMA 
KASHYAP

BACHASPATI 
UPADHYAY NIDHI UPADHYAY GNNO 20-12-1997 916205164153 Indian OPEN SEAT

300400545 289054
SHRIYANSU 
KARWETI

DHANSINGH 
KARWETI SHYAMA KARWETI STNO 26-11-2000 918770719353 Indian OPEN SEAT

410201641 289064 SHINEKA V VIGNESWARAN M KAVITHA V SCNO 03-05-1996 916380313808 Indian OPEN SEAT
150200855 289066 SNEHA MANOJ KUMAR PRIYAMBADA GNNO 23-11-2000 919852465354 Indian OPEN SEAT

360701959 289070
SANDEEP 
KUMAR DAS

PRADEEP KUMAR 
DAS SASMITA DAS GNNO 12-11-1999 916370885599 Indian OPEN SEAT

411005853 289072 SABARITHA T THIRUMUGAM P ANJUTHA M SCNO 23-09-2000 917904943012 Indian OPEN SEAT

120510073 289082

ESLAVATH 
CHANDRASEK
HAR NAIK

ESLAVATH 
BUJJANNA NAIK ESLAVATH SALAMMA STNO 05-04-2000 917036990248 Indian OPEN SEAT

310304995 289090
SANJANA 
RAJU GAVIT

RAJU RAMAJI 
GAVIT KAMAL RAJU GAVIT STNO 27-09-1999 919096962079 Indian OPEN SEAT

270218479 289096
R AYESHA 
NAUSHEEN

RASHEED 
AHAMED SABIHA PERVEEN BCNO 13-11-1999 919008737372 Indian OPEN SEAT

420121540 289100
KETHAVATH 
GANESH NAIK

KETHAVATH 
RAJYA NAIK KETHAVATH INDIRA STNO 04-04-1999 919010600967 Indian OPEN SEAT

Page 5094 of 7016



LIST FOR EIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR STRAY VACANCY UG 2019 (OPEN SEAT)
Rollno Rank Name FatherName MotherName CandCat Dob mobileNo Nationality AppliedCounselling

120400781 289101
NALABOYINA 
SAI ROHAN

NALABOYINA 
KRISHNA PRASAD P ARUNA STNO 15-09-2001 918897920375 Indian OPEN SEAT

310403767 289107
JADHAV 
ROHIT SANJAY SANJAY MINAKSHI SCNO 11-12-1999 918600962305 Indian OPEN SEAT

410607022 289112 MANISHA M
MUTHURAMALIN
GAM S SHANTHI S BCNO 13-07-2002 919486321558 Indian OPEN SEAT

420300894 289121
NAGELLI HARI 
CHARANA N RAJU

JEELAKUNTA RAMA 
DEVI SCNO 09-08-1999 919866863996 Indian OPEN SEAT

120204342 289122
MUNAGALA 
MUJEEBA

MUNAGALA 
HIDAYATHULLA MUNAGALA HASEENA BCNO 02-06-2001 919347845749 Indian OPEN SEAT

270226995 289143
NIHARIKA 
SINGH V

VISHNU SWARUP 
SINGH V PRIYADARSHINI M J GNNO 06-09-2000 919449231335 Indian OPEN SEAT

440805861 289149 ARUN KUMAR
DINESH KUMAR 
BHARTI

SHEELA KUMARI 
BHARTI SCNO 18-08-1995 917905633429 Indian OPEN SEAT

270707429 289153
B RUSHI 
REDDY

B SIVAPRASAD 
REDDY B SHILPA BCNO 21-05-2001 916366624243 Indian OPEN SEAT

120404014 289154 A SRAVANI
A VENUGOPAL 
REDDY A RADHA GNNO 07-07-2001 918919090147 Indian OPEN SEAT

281206012 289155
FAYAZ 
AHAMED

MOHAMED 
MEERA SABIRA BEGAM BCNO 25-02-2000 919791923800 Indian OPEN SEAT

230206454 289157 SALONI RAJ HANSRAJ PREM LATA SCNO 17-01-1999 919818089635 Indian OPEN SEAT

311102372 289166

AWAGHAD 
RAJESHWARI 
SANJAY SANJAY SHAKTI BCNO 04-10-2000 919422802240 Indian OPEN SEAT

120103456 289168

MANYAM 
VASANTH 
VYAS

MANYAM 
SRINIVASA RAO MANYAM SRIDEVI GNNO 03-11-2001 918498084970 Indian OPEN SEAT
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360504282 289186 BISHAL SOREN
BIRANCHI 
NARAYAN MAJHI SEBATI HEMBRAM STNO 05-03-2002 919937042953 Indian OPEN SEAT

270234212 289191
SIMRAN 
TIWARI

SHIV PRASAD 
TIWARI SEEMA TIWARI GNNO 20-07-2000 919901599229 Indian OPEN SEAT

280702126 289197
KRISHNA S 
NAIR SUDHAKARAN N CHITHRA K S GNNO 26-11-1999 919539900440 Indian OPEN SEAT

411405139 289202
AADHAVAN K 
R K RAVI J KARUNABAI SCNO 10-06-2001 919442545296 Indian OPEN SEAT

440823924 289208

SUMIT 
KUMAR 
GAUTAM R S GAUTAM SANGEETA GAUTAM SCNO 24-04-1995 918887649497 Indian OPEN SEAT

440804266 289210

RAVINDRA 
KUMAR 
VERMA

RAMA KANT 
VERMA SOMA VERMA SCNO 03-01-1999 919140341794 Indian OPEN SEAT

120605290 289218
VANGAPANDU 
 SASIKALA

VANGAPANDU 
SANYASI RAO

VANGAPANDU 
KONDAMMA BCNO 02-08-2001 918500340815 Indian OPEN SEAT

281210536 289221
ALEENA 
VARGHESE

VARGHESE 
ALAPPAT LISSY K L GNNO 17-05-2000 919847051168 Indian OPEN SEAT

441108165 289222
AKANKSHA 
JAISWAL RAJ KUMAR SANDHYA JAISWAL BCNO 16-12-1998 916389647427 Indian OPEN SEAT

220200498 289224
KHARADI 
UVAIS SHOEB

KHARADI SHOEB 
YAKUB

KHARADI JEBUNNISA 
SHOEB GNNO 20-08-2001 919825331355 Indian OPEN SEAT

380301806 289232 JASMINE ABDUL GUFFAR SUNITA BCNO 25-01-2002 916280452317 Indian OPEN SEAT

120600842 289240
GODABA 
HAVEELA

GODABA 
MOJESWARA RAO GODABA JYOTHI SCNO 25-01-1999 918099197103 Indian OPEN SEAT

300403212 289245
MEENAKSHI 
JHARIYA

FOOLCHAND 
JHARIYA RUKMANI JHARIYA SCNO 17-10-1998 917089983495 Indian OPEN SEAT

200103805 289255
SNIGDHA 
SARTHAK

DHEERAJ 
SARTHAK SUDHA UPADHYAYA GNNO 13-09-2000 919871697273 Indian OPEN SEAT
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410204727 289257
SUTHIKSHASRI 
C R

RAVICHANDRAN 
M VIJAYALAKSHMI S BCNO 18-01-2002 919442213144 Indian OPEN SEAT

310202165 289267

INGLE 
RUSHIKESH 
PRAKASH

PRAKASH 
PANDURANG 
INGLE SEEMA STNO 27-10-2000 919922774022 Indian OPEN SEAT

240201177 289280 VIMAL NEGI S D NEGI USHA NEGI STNO 07-07-1999 919459434684 Indian OPEN SEAT
410803787 289330 VAISHALI A L LENIN A R KUNTHAVAI A L BCNO 02-02-2001 919842873588 Indian OPEN SEAT

300302799 289331 JASLEEN KAUR HOSHIAR SINGH RANBIR KAUR SCNO 31-10-2000 919826505868 Indian OPEN SEAT

360413692 289359
MONSOON 
PADHY SATYA JIT PADHY ARATI PADHY GNNO 03-04-2000 918763578842 Indian OPEN SEAT

220102380 289362

PADHIYAR 
KHYATI 
LAXMANBHAI

PADHIYAR 
LAXMANBHAI PADHIYAR NEETABEN BCNO 13-08-2000 919974100008 Indian OPEN SEAT

120506601 289384
GUDAPATI 
MAANAS

GUDAPATI 
DHANARAJU GUDAPATI PADMA SCNO 29-01-2002 919440405148 Indian OPEN SEAT

270202968 289395
CHANDANA 
PRAKASH PRAKASH B DEEPA V BCNO 19-05-2001 919448414719 Indian OPEN SEAT

170311751 289396

RAKESH 
KUMAR 
KASHYAP JAYRAM KASHYAP MODO BAI STNO 10-03-1999 917974465952 Indian OPEN SEAT

390104443 289399
SHIVAM 
GAUTAM SHIV SHANKER VAISHNO DEVI SCNO 02-10-1998 918094735953 Indian OPEN SEAT

411101509 289412 INDHUJA V VEERAMANI D SARADHA V SCNO 05-03-2001 919445450899 Indian OPEN SEAT

360100139 289424

DEBASMITA 
PRIYADARSHIN
I NAYAK

NITYANANDA 
NAYAK PRAVASINI NAYAK SCNO 16-02-2002 919937957942 Indian OPEN SEAT

420201824 289435
GUNDA 
VISHAL GUNDA RAMESH GUNDA GAYATHRI GNPH 31-07-2002 919866013222 Indian OPEN SEAT

300303842 289437
ABHISHEK 
CHOUDHARY

REWARAM 
CHOUDHARY

MEERA BAI 
CHOUDHARY BCNO 19-12-2000 916262535576 Indian OPEN SEAT
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220101370 289447
KRISHNA 
SHRIMALI

SHVETALKUMAR 
SHRIMALI POOJA SHRIMALI SCNO 02-10-1999 919408705255 Indian OPEN SEAT

311213002 289449

CHONDIKAR 
ASHUTOSH 
PRADEEP PRADEEP JYOTI SCNO 13-12-1999 919702643102 Indian OPEN SEAT

120514584 289453

AVVARU 
POOJYA 
LAKSHMI

AVVARU 
RAMESH BABU AVVARU SAVITHRI BCNO 31-08-2000 919949278218 Indian OPEN SEAT

380300742 289456 SHUBHAM BALDEV RAJ RAJWANT RANI SCNO 03-12-2000 918725071588 Indian OPEN SEAT

390325438 289459
NEERAJ 
GURJAR

RAJ KUMAR 
GURJAR RATAN DEVI BCNO 09-02-2000 917062212625 Indian OPEN SEAT

280310055 289464
ELIZABETH 
DAVIS M C DAVIS MINI DAVIS GNNO 05-07-2000 918281710355 Indian OPEN SEAT

420102820 289470
HIBBAH 
MARYAM

MOHAMMED 
RAFIUDDIN FARHEEN BCNO 08-09-2001 919848035937 Indian OPEN SEAT

120509187 289473
SRAVYA 
GOTTIPATI

RAMANAIAH 
GOTTIPATI SRILAKSHMI GOTTIPATI GNNO 02-10-2001 917032737679 Indian OPEN SEAT

440703461 289509
AKANKSHA 
GAUTAM

SHIVNATH 
PRASAD URMILA DEVI SCNO 07-07-2000 919560062118 Indian OPEN SEAT

120500427 289534
M SAI 
LAKSHMI M KULLAYI NAIK M KASTURI BAI STNO 24-08-1999 919666882465 Indian OPEN SEAT

390514026 289548 AYUSHI GARG AJAY GARG SUSHMA GARG GNNO 18-01-1999 919810357015 Indian OPEN SEAT

300400085 289551
ANANYA 
RANDHAYE P L RANDHAYE SUNITA RANDHAYE STNO 14-05-1998 918719005496 Indian OPEN SEAT

270405198 289559
KAJJENARA 
ANJINAPPA MARISWAMI LALITHAMMA STNO 02-06-2000 918880543098 Indian OPEN SEAT

311106119 289579

SAKHARE 
ASHLESHA 
KSHIRSAGAR

KSHIRSAGAR 
SAKHARE ARCHANA SCNO 19-06-2000 918830956446 Indian OPEN SEAT

410611142 289587 SHRIJHAA R RAMESH S INDIRANI R BCNO 20-11-2001 917010271894 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120608553 289592
B RAJA 
SRINIVAS

B 
JAGADEESWARA 
RAO B ANASUYA BCNO 18-05-2002 919885204366 Indian OPEN SEAT

270103982 289595
BHAKTI 
VHANMANI VIJAY SUCHITRA BCNO 06-09-2001 919481815039 Indian OPEN SEAT

280202013 289612
LAKSHMY RAJ 
P RAJAPPAN P K ANJANA G SCNO 05-07-2000 919447571400 Indian OPEN SEAT

420106125 289618
T MYTHILI 
NAIDU

T 
RAMANJANEYULU C GOVINDAMMA BCNO 17-02-2002 919247723165 Indian OPEN SEAT

410106198 289621
IMTHIYAS 
AHMED A ABDUL AZEEZ NOORJAHAN BCNO 18-11-1999 918124181811 Indian OPEN SEAT

280104617 289634
ANITTA MARY 
THOMAS THOMAS KURIAN SHINY THOMAS BCNO 16-10-2000 917561852522 Indian OPEN SEAT

440708153 289649 KAJOL SINGH PRADEEP BABU UMA DEVI SCNO 04-07-1998 919412573241 Indian OPEN SEAT

281115453 289661 PRABHA P PRABHAKARAN P VIMALA KUMARI P BCNO 31-10-2001 919895780714 Indian OPEN SEAT

270223168 289666 SWATHI K KRISHNA SWAMY RAJESHWARI V BCNO 19-05-2001 919980998093 Indian OPEN SEAT

440107618 289669 TANU
UDAYBHAN 
SINGH SUNITA SCNO 18-11-1999 919897578590 Indian OPEN SEAT

230101155 289673
EETASH 
KAINTURA ANIL KAINTURA ANITA CHHABRA GNNO 11-09-2000 919868025767 Indian OPEN SEAT

281104393 289703 SHIMRITHA A
AMRITHAKSHAN 
P S SHEEBA K R BCNO 18-09-2000 919995428252 Indian OPEN SEAT

460901961 289707 SNEHA ROY
BADAL CHANDRA 
ROY SANDHYA ROY SCNO 15-08-2001

371373629037
13 Indian OPEN SEAT

200119896 289709
ISHA 
MAHAPATRA

CHITTARANJAN 
MAHAPATRA KANAN MAHAPATRA GNNO 23-01-2001 919717801603 Indian OPEN SEAT

120516202 289743
ANIBERA 
MYTHILI

ANIBERA RAJA 
SEKHAR ANIBERA RAJA KUMARI SCNO 28-08-2001 917095856841 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120505875 289744
GUNDIMEDA 
TEJASREE

GUNDIMEDA 
RAVIKUMAR BAKKA ADI LAKSHMI SCNO 10-04-2001 919959126452 Indian OPEN SEAT

420108935 289753
SAI TEJA 
PONAGANTI

SHANKARAIAH 
PONAGANTI KALYANI PONAGANTI BCNO 07-03-2000 919849420938 Indian OPEN SEAT

280605794 289768

RONNIE 
MATHEW 
GEORGE A G GEORGE ANNAMMA MATHEWS GNNO 29-12-1999 918606645406 Indian OPEN SEAT

360600841 289806
SUDIPTA 
BARICK

BRAHMANANDA 
BARICK SASHIBALA BARICK BCNO 06-06-2000 917008332723 Indian OPEN SEAT

200125167 289808
MONIKA 
KAYAT

RAMESHWER 
DASS KAYAT SANTRA DEVI SCNO 03-02-2001 919717123051 Indian OPEN SEAT

390326729 289811 AKASH KUMAR
RAMSWARUP 
YADAV SUNITA DEVI BCNO 11-04-1999 919102244594 Indian OPEN SEAT

410102705 289837

S 
SHANMUGACH
IDAMBARAM C SUBRAMANIAM S BHAVANI BCNO 24-09-1999 919025549571 Indian OPEN SEAT

280806289 289847

HAFIRA 
RISWANA 
PARVEEN H M

SAYED 
MOHAMMED 
CHALAKAD

AYSHATHBI 
KUNHICHETTA STNO 21-07-1999 919495218321 Indian OPEN SEAT

200123817 289883
KASHISH 
TRIPATHI

NARENDRA 
KUMAR TRIPATHI MANISHA TRIPATHI GNNO 10-08-1999 918287382733 Indian OPEN SEAT

311503885 289884

NIDHI 
JAGDEESH 
RAO

JAGDEESH 
YASHWANTRAO 
RAO

SANDHYA JAGDEESH 
RAO GNNO 01-01-2002 919112120486 Indian OPEN SEAT

440508925 289888
NAZLEEN 
JAHAN JAMALUDDIN ROSHAN JAHAN BCNO 14-07-2000 918840310887 Indian OPEN SEAT

311212127 289911

OMSHREE 
SHRIRAM 
WANKHEDE SHRIRAM SARITA BCNO 05-04-2000 917588188637 Indian OPEN SEAT
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300401070 289924
BALMIK 
BAGHEL NARESH BAGHEL MEENA BAGHEL STNO 13-04-2002 919755721412 Indian OPEN SEAT

420112453 289926

YALAGANDUL
A SWATHI 
DEVI

YALAGANDULA 
MRUKANDA 
MAHARISHI

YALAGANDULA 
AMARAVATHI BCNO 14-08-2000 918106611699 Indian OPEN SEAT

230104454 289933 SANKET ROOP SINGH SAVITA GNNO 01-07-2001 919667407056 Indian OPEN SEAT

420500100 289941
VASU 
RUCHITHA VASU SREENIVAS VASU RAJITHA BCNO 27-10-2000 918522850829 Indian OPEN SEAT

390321531 289949 RISHAV RAJ RANDHIR KUMAR SHWETA KUMARI BCNO 04-08-2002 918529437739 Indian OPEN SEAT
390326341 289951 RAKSHITA PHULA RAM UGMMA DEVI SCNO 01-07-2001 919460692371 Indian OPEN SEAT

440110939 289957
SHIVAM 
MITTAL

DILEEP KUMAR 
MITTAL ANJANA MITTAL EWNO 09-01-2001 919667777155 Indian OPEN SEAT

270234668 289960 SAKTHIVEL S SANKAR R PREMA S BCNO 13-07-2001 919500870420 Indian OPEN SEAT

150242457 289971
RAHUL 
KUMAR SAROJ PRASAD ARCHANA KUMARI BCNO 02-11-2000 917463001470 Indian OPEN SEAT

411303049 289973 NIHLA OMER
OMER HARIS 
AHAMED SHAHJIRA BANU BCNO 30-08-2001 919150437975 Indian OPEN SEAT

200151963 289977
ANURAG 
SHARMA SATYA PARKASH SANTOSH SHARMA BCNO 13-09-1992 917206140959 Indian OPEN SEAT

460900116 289985
SANSKAR 
SOURAY

MUKESH KUMAR 
SRIVASTAV

ANKITA CHANDRA 
SRIVASTAV GNNO 17-05-2001 919434048890 Indian OPEN SEAT

220403733 289987

NAYAK AALAP 
HARESHKUMA
R

NAYAK 
HARESHKUMAR 
RAMANLAL

NAYAK MINABEN 
HARESHKUMAR BCNO 07-09-2001 919408124630 Indian OPEN SEAT

270215539 289988 VIDISHAA B H BHARATHEESH CHAYA K S SCNO 02-01-2001 919113093275 Indian OPEN SEAT
280907956 289994 AHAMED ALIKUTTY V SABITHA R BCNO 04-06-2000 919946133661 Indian OPEN SEAT
160109429 290012 ESHITA VAID SANJEEV VAID RAJNI VAID GNNO 06-02-2001 919215532377 Indian OPEN SEAT
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200138353 290015
MUJEEB UR 
REHMAN

SHAFEEQUR 
REHMAN ZAHIDA BCNO 03-07-1999 918802657378 Indian OPEN SEAT

380202985 290024 PARMILA RAMJI LAL SUNITA DEVI SCNO 02-12-1997 919991434497 Indian OPEN SEAT

411301735 290026
MUTHU 
VAISHNAVI A AMARJOTHI V VIJAYAKUMARI P BCNO 13-05-2002 919789659164 Indian OPEN SEAT

220403653 290034

VASAVA 
SUHANIBEN 
MAHENDRABH
AI

VASAVA 
MAHENDRABHAI VASAVA SUMITRABEN STNO 06-11-2000 919428175942 Indian OPEN SEAT

150101186 290042
STANZIN 
SAMCHOK

PUNCHOK 
ANGDUS PADMA CHOTOL STNO 21-06-2001 918864030239 Indian OPEN SEAT

270210569 290058 SNEHA T THIMMARAYAPPA BHAGYAMMA BCNO 28-10-2001 919343687830 Indian OPEN SEAT

311122814 290071
MAHLEQUA 
GHAZAL

MAHMOOD 
AHMAD NIKHAT NISHAT GNNO 13-07-2001 917447660386 Indian OPEN SEAT

281204961 290088 ALEENA EMIL S
SANTHOSH 
KURIAKOSE SEBEENA SANTHOSH GNNO 09-07-2001 919846163071 Indian OPEN SEAT

411303449 290100 SUVETHA M MUTHURASU P MEENATCHI C SCNO 31-07-2002 919442533052 Indian OPEN SEAT

311403409 290103

RUTUJA 
NAGSEN 
JAGATKAR

NAGSEN V 
JAGATKAR

SUREKHA NAGSEN 
JAGATKAR SCNO 03-06-2001 919833001600 Indian OPEN SEAT

310911901 290104

CHOUGULE 
ACHAL 
RAJENDRA RAJENDRA RUPALI EWNO 01-11-2001 919922427488 Indian OPEN SEAT

240104482 290114
KASHISH 
THAKUR

SHANTI 
SWAROOP SUMAN BALA EWNO 05-03-2001 919418783549 Indian OPEN SEAT

270214527 290123 V SAMARTH
K S VENKATESH 
PRABHU D MANJULA SCNO 29-09-2001 919964740905 Indian OPEN SEAT

460902864 290135
SAMRAT 
SARKAR

SUKUMAR 
SARKAR SADHANA SARKAR SCNO 20-11-2000 918670327885 Indian OPEN SEAT

420200433 290136
BHUKYA 
PRATHIBHA BHUKYA BANNAJI BHUKYA SHARADA STNO 29-10-2000 917901084062 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311104855 290137

ISHIKA 
RAJENDRA 
WAGHMARE

RAJENDRA 
WAGHMARE ANITA WAGHMARE SCNO 19-02-2001 919156613127 Indian OPEN SEAT

270206079 290139 M G AKARSH M N GIRISH M G VEENA GNNO 04-03-2001 919449108431 Indian OPEN SEAT

280102662 290157

SANDRA 
ANNA 
AUGUSTIN AUGUSTIN K J ELIZABETH AUGUSTIN BCNO 23-08-2000 919539002102 Indian OPEN SEAT

441114751 290165
SONAM 
BHARTI SUGRIW RAM USHA DEVI SCNO 17-08-1998 917521076485 Indian OPEN SEAT

280814749 290169
ASHRAYA N 
SATHYAN SATHYAN NISHA S SCNO 23-10-1999 919526436140 Indian OPEN SEAT

270509602 290188
AKSHAY D 
AKAMANCHI

DEVADAS V 
AKAMANCHI

SUREKHA D 
AKAMANCHI GNNO 12-06-2002 917795567207 Indian OPEN SEAT

280911456 290198 MUFLIHA A HAMSA A RAHMABI S BCNO 17-10-2000 919747404835 Indian OPEN SEAT

270902016 290226

SHETTY 
PRANIT 
PRADEEP PRADEEP SHETTY SOUMYA BCNO 27-05-2001 919987547846 Indian OPEN SEAT

460809491 290277
CHANDRIKA 
DAS SANAT DAS KANIKA DAS SCNO 28-12-2000 918670099707 Indian OPEN SEAT

411201550 290287 ANJANA S SWAMINATHAN K SAVITHRI S GNNO 09-08-2002 919944623740 Indian OPEN SEAT
280310599 290290 ARUNIMA U UNNI M S BEENA S BCNO 28-05-1999 918281952101 Indian OPEN SEAT

200110181 290311

SUNDRAM 
KUMAR 
MAURYA

MARKANDAY 
MAURYA SUNITA MAURYA BCNO 08-09-2000 919996647327 Indian OPEN SEAT

200124425 290353
LOKESH 
SHARMA

BASANT KUMAR 
SHARMA MITHLESH GNNO 10-03-2000 919968099863 Indian OPEN SEAT

180100882 290355
AYUSH 
BADOLE RAMLAL BADOLE ANITA BADOLE GNNO 07-12-2001 919924120656 Indian OPEN SEAT

200130130 290384 BHAVYA ASHOK KUMAR GANGA SCNO 01-11-2000 919891953226 Indian OPEN SEAT
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281206465 290391
EDNA ROSE 
JOSHY JOSHY JOHN BAIJI JOSHY GNNO 12-12-1999 917306153538 Indian OPEN SEAT

220710669 290394
MONPARA 
ELISH DILIPBHAI CHETNABEN GNNO 31-07-2002 918200483211 Indian OPEN SEAT

280700246 290396 DONA J ROY A J ROY MINI ROY GNNO 13-06-2000 919633724623 Indian OPEN SEAT

270603033 290413

MITESH 
MUKESH 
KHATAVKAR

MUKESH M 
KHATAVKAR MITALI M KHATAVKAR BCNO 16-11-2001 919483193190 Indian OPEN SEAT

380301888 290416
KHUSHWINDE
R RAI BALWANT RAI BANDHU SCNO 15-02-1999 918146459974 Indian OPEN SEAT

230208368 290428
HIMANSHI 
KAUSHIK

MAHENDER 
KAUSHIK NEELAM GNNO 18-08-2001 918860233541 Indian OPEN SEAT

200127943 290445 MOHD WASIM MOHD NASEEM ZULEKHA BEGUM BCNO 20-07-2001 918307510507 Indian OPEN SEAT

440403506 290463
ANSHIKA 
SHARMA SURESH SHARMA RAKHI SHARMA GNNO 18-01-2001

348897170737
37 Indian OPEN SEAT

410204648 290479 ARSHIYA S
SHEIK DAWOOD 
M MONISHA M BCNO 27-07-2001 919791520366 Indian OPEN SEAT

441002671 290484 TANYA GARG RAJESH GARG REKHA GARG GNNO 09-11-1998 919958964595 Indian OPEN SEAT

220101812 290503
NISI NAVIN 
VAID NAVIN S VAID RITU NAVIN VAID GNNO 03-07-2001 919426131621 Indian OPEN SEAT

390406690 290506
VIVEK 
SANKHALA RAMU RAM PRAMILA BCNO 23-07-2001 918696828083 Indian OPEN SEAT

460200441 290513
SOURIN 
TARAFDER

SANDIP KUMAR 
TARAFDER MITA TARAFDER SCNO 02-01-2001 917432971760 Indian OPEN SEAT

280815688 290541 ABHIRAMNK
BALASUBRAHMA
NIANKK GEETHAP GNNO 28-06-2001 919037267943 Indian OPEN SEAT

440100439 290554
UVIKA 
TRIPATHI

MANOJ KUMAR 
TRIPATHI USHA TRIPATHI GNNO 12-11-1999 916397880390 Indian OPEN SEAT

200135502 290603 EZAJUL HAQUE MAZRUL HAQUE FARZANA KHATOON BCNO 18-06-2001 917903453800 Indian OPEN SEAT
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460831022 290607
ANURIMA 
NAYABAN

BHUPAL 
CHANDRA 
NAYABAN NITA NAYABAN SCNO 15-07-2000 918637510894 Indian OPEN SEAT

410108773 290627
SIVASRINIVAS
AN V VELUMANI H MARIAMMAL V BCNO 17-11-2001 919791198838 Indian OPEN SEAT

460829380 290654
AVINANDAN 
PAL

ASHOKE KUMAR 
PAL BANDANA PAL BCNO 25-02-2001 919231827472 Indian OPEN SEAT

281210509 290665
MUHAMMED 
SHEREEF A M MUSTHAFA SAFIYA BCNO 31-01-1992 919847532191 Indian OPEN SEAT

300400444 290703
ANUSANSHA 
SINGH CHAND SINGH VIVECHANA SINGH STNO 22-08-1998 916261286885 Indian OPEN SEAT

410123688 290705 LAVANYA V VENKATESAN D ARUMUGAPRIYA V BCNO 05-08-1999 917397412230 Indian OPEN SEAT

411002720 290708 JAYASREE R RADHAKRISHNAN VASUKI BCNO 13-10-2000 919787278414 Indian OPEN SEAT

300308288 290717
MANKASHA 
KHAN

ABDULWADOOD 
KHAN MEHJABEEN KHAN BCNO 27-01-2000 916261633909 Indian OPEN SEAT

410303070 290723 MADHAN M S MANI M MYTHILI BCNO 12-08-2000 917558108805 Indian OPEN SEAT

120600640 290730
ALOLIKA 
KHAMRAI

DEBASHIS 
KHAMRAI SANGITA KHAMRAI EWNO 06-07-2000 918967752503 Indian OPEN SEAT

440601179 290732
RICHA 
TRIPATHI K S TRIPATHI GEETA TRIPATHI GNNO 11-07-2000 919140535412 Indian OPEN SEAT

311004632 290752

SALVE 
HARSHADA 
BHIMRAO BHIMRAO PUSHPA SCNO 16-06-1998 918898760855 Indian OPEN SEAT

310200956 290758

NAYEERA 
NIGAR SALIM 
PATEL

SALIM BAPUMIYA 
PATEL

YASMEEN TABASSUM 
SALIM PATEL GNNO 26-01-2000 919156969786 Indian OPEN SEAT

411404970 290784 KAMALI P M MURALI P G KANIMOZHI M BCNO 26-08-2000 919487228347 Indian OPEN SEAT
200127878 290793 SONIA DHARAMPAL SEEMA SCNO 17-09-1999 918920590202 Indian OPEN SEAT

311023095 290799
NAVED 
AKHTAR MOHD ABUJAR ZAKRIUNNISHA GNNO 08-08-2001 918169271289 Indian OPEN SEAT
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220400329 290813
PRIYANSHI 
KHATRI

SUNEEL KUMAR 
KHATRI RITU KHATRI GNNO 27-10-2000 919419029891 Indian OPEN SEAT

220701471 290830 VIDHIBEN JANI KAUTIN MEERA GNNO 10-09-2001 919408303917 Indian OPEN SEAT

120517140 290861
BUKYA 
SRAVANI

BUKYA 
VENKATRAMANA 
NAIK BUKYA THIPPAMMA STNO 29-07-2001 919440740439 Indian OPEN SEAT

380101941 290863
NITI RAJAN 
DHAWAN

RAMRASHPAL 
DHAWAN NEETU DHAWAN EWNO 03-02-2001 919888006960 Indian OPEN SEAT

310204602 290879

KALYANI 
BRIJMOHAN 
RATHI

BRIJMOHAN 
DEVILALJI RATHI

SHITAL BRIJMOHAN 
RATHI GNNO 15-11-2000 919119443987 Indian OPEN SEAT

390322193 290890
AMBIKA 
KACHHAWA

MAHESH CHAND 
SAINI INDU SAINI BCNO 08-07-2000 919579161610 Indian OPEN SEAT

420200966 290894
SANA 
THABASUM

MOHAMMAD 
FAYAZUDDIN

MOHAMMAD 
HAFEEZA BANU BCNO 06-08-2001 918008678857 Indian OPEN SEAT

120516768 290909

DEVARAKOND
A NICY 
SHEKINAH

DEVARAKONDA 
ISAC PRABHAKAR SIRIVELLA BEULAH BCNO 13-07-2001 919247244415 Indian OPEN SEAT

420128387 290914
ANGULOARI 
SREEVIDHYA

ANGULOARI 
RANJAN GOUD

ANGULOARI 
VIJAYALAXMI BCNO 26-03-1998 918332866378 Indian OPEN SEAT

310914664 290935

DHIMDHIME 
SAMRADNYEE 
RAVINDRA RAVINDRA SUVARNA SCNO 22-06-2000 919405841034 Indian OPEN SEAT

410910242 290943 SARANYA J JAI KRISHNAN R JOSE PHIN D BCNO 06-06-2000 919790092524 Indian OPEN SEAT
410108154 290945 BHARATH A R RAVIVARMA G EGANTHIYA R BCNO 12-11-1999 919080296609 Indian OPEN SEAT

230206218 290953
PARUL 
METCHU JAGBIR METCHU KAVITA METCHU GNNO 12-01-1996 919560905417 Indian OPEN SEAT

120500654 290956
MANNALA 
AMULYA

MANNALA 
GANGADHARAPP
A MANNALA VIJAYARANI SCNO 26-07-2000 919493121505 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120405602 290959

GADDE 
VENKATA 
NARESH 
YADAV

GADDE 
VENKATESWARLU DEGA SAILAJA BCNO 12-12-1998 919490125666 Indian OPEN SEAT

410201559 290967 KEERTHANA K KUMARAVEL S SRIDEVI S BCNO 04-08-2001 919443928386 Indian OPEN SEAT

170305457 290968
ROMA 
DHRUW

TAMESHWAR 
SINGH DHRUW SANGEETA DHRUW STNO 04-03-1999 919893594593 Indian OPEN SEAT

120503132 290969

MATHE 
SHARON 
SANKEERTHI

MATHE SYAM 
BABU

MATHE 
KOTESWARAMMA BCNO 15-12-2001 919885245312 Indian OPEN SEAT

270211668 290973

RAHUL 
NANDAKUMA
R I NANDAKUMAR

RENUKA 
NANDAKUMAR GNNO 03-01-2000 919676765220 Indian OPEN SEAT

311009699 290977

ANUSHKA 
YASHWANT 
TAWDE YASHWANT SANIKA GNNO 01-02-2001 917507987973 Indian OPEN SEAT

120507313 290980

SURE 
PRASANNA 
RAJU SURE MOSHE SURE PADMAVATHI SCNO 03-05-2002 919014140404 Indian OPEN SEAT

120103884 291013

BANDAM 
VENKATA 
VIJAY KUMAR

BANDAM SATISH 
KUMAR

BANDAM ARUNA 
KUMARI EWNO 06-12-2001 918019801948 Indian OPEN SEAT

410401194 291025 MINU DHANASEKARAN SUJATHA SCNO 13-10-2001 919445021970 Indian OPEN SEAT
270201722 291032 MOHITH C S SWAMY B H GEETHA P S BCNO 20-08-2001 917019729071 Indian OPEN SEAT

120511910 291042

BANDAPALLI 
NAGA 
MONICA

BANDAPALLI 
NAGABHUSHANA
M BANDAPALLI NIRMALA BCNO 02-08-1999 919440025838 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311004422 291046
KHAN NAYAB 
MUNEER MUNEER SAMEENA GNNO 21-12-2000 918692828432 Indian OPEN SEAT

311021129 291051

SHINDE 
MAHESHWARI 
SUNIL SUNIL SHINDE HEMA SUNIL SHINDE SCNO 22-04-1999 919833920341 Indian OPEN SEAT

281115379 291074
JEFFEY ASHOK 
J PAUL I S JAWAHAR LINITA P MERLIN BCNO 19-08-2000 919961492770 Indian OPEN SEAT

270217708 291078
CHANDRASEK
HAR KAVATI SURESH KAVATI SRIDEVI KAVATI SCNO 28-06-2000 919902654566 Indian OPEN SEAT

270500379 291102
ALFIYA 
ALTAMASH

ABDUL KAIUM 
MASULDAR RUKSANA BEGUM BCNO 16-11-2001 919036855210 Indian OPEN SEAT

200141390 291130
POOJA 
SHARMA

NARENDRA 
SHARMA NIRMAL SHARMA GNNO 03-09-2000 918800657509 Indian OPEN SEAT

120300645 291132

AVULA 
SHARON 
SUSHMA

AVULA 
SUDHAKAR AVULA KALPANA STNO 29-07-2002 919445125703 Indian OPEN SEAT

410802222 291144 SWEETHA G
GOPALAKRISHNA
N R SEETHALAKSHMI M BCNO 31-01-2001 919566846618 Indian OPEN SEAT

270219004 291145 M SIRISHA MURALIDHARA G VENKATAMMA R SCNO 10-11-1999 919448823776 Indian OPEN SEAT

440901283 291147 PRIYA RANI
DAVENDER 
KUMAR PUSHPA DEVI SCNO 24-01-1996 919634960439 Indian OPEN SEAT

460600330 291160 AHANA GUIN FALGUNI GUIN RESHMI GUIN BCNO 11-09-2000 917076391383 Indian OPEN SEAT

420117105 291188

ADIMULA SAI 
SHIVA 
SHANKAR

ADIMULA 
AMARNATH ADIMULA SUVARNA SCNO 18-12-2000 919642352120 Indian OPEN SEAT

281111998 291191
DEVINANDAN
A S

SANTHOSHKUMA
R C SEFI BCNO 19-07-2000 919496410665 Indian OPEN SEAT
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410110933 291199 MIRUTHULA R RAVICHANDRAN T MALARVIZHI R BCNO 25-06-2001 919940439693 Indian OPEN SEAT

300305210 291250
SURESH 
MALVIYA JAGDISH MALVIYA AVANTI MALVIYA SCNO 13-08-1999 919144160594 Indian OPEN SEAT

390356906 291264
NITIN 
NAGAURA

RAM NARAYAN 
NAGAURA SURJI DEVI SCNO 10-12-1997 919602954578 Indian OPEN SEAT

270604016 291289
PALLAVI M 
KADEMANI MANJUNATH NEELAMMA BCNO 15-07-2000 917353190122 Indian OPEN SEAT

200105768 291295 POOJA RANA D S RANA GANGOTRI RANA STNO 09-04-1996 919818251611 Indian OPEN SEAT

270703360 291299
CHETHAN 
SHESHADRI K SHESHADRI K G SAVITHA K N BCNO 21-01-2002 919008030851 Indian OPEN SEAT

460804103 291321
RAJDEEP 
NASKAR SANJAY NASKAR BITHI NASKAR SCNO 10-09-1999 919330128520 Indian OPEN SEAT

280610655 291362 NANDANA S
SANTHOSH 
KUMAR R

SUNITHAKUMARYAM
MA S EWNO 16-01-2001 919745156716 Indian OPEN SEAT

410116094 291370 N MONIKA N RAJKUMAR N SURYAKALA BCNO 27-03-2002 919381056195 Indian OPEN SEAT
270406420 291379 NIJAGUNI SIDDAPPA DANAMMA BCNO 08-06-2001 918095144260 Indian OPEN SEAT

280104347 291380
MEENU 
ASHOK ASHOKAN ANIYATHI SCNO 11-12-2000 919497176858 Indian OPEN SEAT

220100205 291392 SHAKSHI SANJAY KUMAR BABLI SINGH EWNO 27-12-1997 917874102501 Indian OPEN SEAT

281200201 291412 ALIDA K V VALSARAJAN K K LISA VALSARAJAN SCNO 31-05-1999 919947237365 Indian OPEN SEAT

360302959 291413
LAKKOJI 
KAMAL RAO

LAKKOJI 
KAMESWAR RAO LAKKOJI ROJA BCNO 29-11-2000 919937681518 Indian OPEN SEAT

120510275 291415
GERA SNEHA 
SHALINI GERA ISAAC BABU NALLAMALLI KUSUMA BCNO 23-08-2002 919491735037 Indian OPEN SEAT

300401549 291431 RIYA GUPTA
RAGHUVEER 
GUPTA LALITA GUPTA GNNO 22-02-1997 919165443232 Indian OPEN SEAT

280308703 291434
VARSHA 
MANOJ MANOJ M S BRIJITHA V B BCNO 09-05-2000 919497461283 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311014560 291436
PANDYA 
ADITYA RAHUL RAHUL DRUSHTI GNNO 27-03-2001 919819519546 Indian OPEN SEAT

120512903 291441
DUGGI 
LAVANYA

DUGGI 
GURAVAIAH DUGGI ARUNA BCNO 25-04-2000 917981023351 Indian OPEN SEAT

220801273 291444 ZEEL PATEL SURESH PATEL KIRTIBEN PATEL BCNO 19-01-2002 919824370020 Indian OPEN SEAT
410203391 291463 PRAVEEN D DURAIRAJ NITHYALAKSHMI BCNO 18-12-2000 919042314474 Indian OPEN SEAT

280309624 291469
ANJANA M 
SURESH SURESH A S BINDU M C SCNO 29-07-2000 919539058893 Indian OPEN SEAT

310701466 291490

BADGUJAR 
DIPAK 
SOMNATH

BADGUJAR 
SOMNATH 
SITARAM BHARATI BCNO 02-01-2001 918806381995 Indian OPEN SEAT

120107964 291493
VADLAMANU 
GOWRI SUDHA

VADLAMANU 
SIVAJI VADLAMANU LAKSHMI BCNO 29-06-2002 919581625630 Indian OPEN SEAT

281104578 291503
SANIA 
SALEESH SALEESH S SANGEETHA SALEESH BCNO 05-07-2000 919048691212 Indian OPEN SEAT

270226204 291512 SAHITHYA S L LOKANATH S VIDYA S T BCNO 15-05-2001 917483002870 Indian OPEN SEAT

120202081 291525 SAMRA AIMAN
MOHAMMED 
KHALEEL HASEENA BEGUM BCNO 01-04-2001 919741682486 Indian OPEN SEAT

441110133 291531 MANSI MISRA SANJAYA MISRA MENKA MISRA GNNO 04-08-2002 919235885558 Indian OPEN SEAT

220106902 291532

MEMAN 
MOHAMMAD
ALFAZ 
MOHAMMAD
HUSEN

MOHAMMADHUS
EN AYESHABEN GNNO 17-08-2000 919924995845 Indian OPEN SEAT

460812088 291533
SOUGATA 
SAHA DHIMAN SAHA SANCHITA SAHA SCNO 27-06-2000 919800306055 Indian OPEN SEAT

270606867 291537

GORE 
SHWETA 
RAJSHEKHAR RAJSHEKHAR SHRIDEVI BCNO 04-04-2001 919380704438 Indian OPEN SEAT
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380302096 291570 HARRY DOGRA RAJNEESH DOGRA PRATIBHA MANGOTRA SCNO 24-08-2000 919592902644 Indian OPEN SEAT

420301854 291589
AZMEERA 
SONIYA AZMEERA BABU AZMEERA DWALI STNO 02-03-1999 916303501872 Indian OPEN SEAT

410607415 291604
SAMYUKTHA 
M N

MURUGA 
AMUDAN T NARANI B BCNO 03-04-2001 916369113117 Indian OPEN SEAT

280700131 291607
S AJAY 
KHANASHYAM SABU KUMAR P R SOBHANA P K SCNO 29-07-2000 919447293456 Indian OPEN SEAT

380500322 291647
RAMNEEK 
KAUR GILL RAMDHAN PARMJIT KAUR SAPRA SCNO 18-05-2001 919417810976 Indian OPEN SEAT

311802945 291664

WADHWA 
SONIA 
MAHESH MAHESH REKHA GNNO 21-03-2001 919881526600 Indian OPEN SEAT

270507418 291667
SARASWATI 
BINGI

TIRUMALESH 
BINGI KAVITA T BINGI BCNO 16-05-2000 919611743224 Indian OPEN SEAT

450203472 291677 SANGEETA
DHARM SINGH 
DHAMI VIJAYA DHAMI BCNO 01-07-1995 919410558824 Indian OPEN SEAT

390515971 291682 JAYA VERMA
SURENDRA 
VERMA NANDINI VERMA SCNO 09-04-1999 919414228090 Indian OPEN SEAT

220711148 291687

SONAGARA 
HIMANSHU 
PRAVINBHAI PRAVINBHAI HANSABEN BCNO 07-11-2001 919512072566 Indian OPEN SEAT

430100323 291700 SHREYASI DAS BISWAJIT DAS SAMHITA DAS SCNO 25-08-2000 919436590043 Indian OPEN SEAT

200132228 291720
AARUSHI 
SHARMA RAJAT SHARMA ARCHNA SHARMA GNNO 09-11-1999 919810380978 Indian OPEN SEAT

270233414 291733 MEGHANA R
RAMACHANDRA 
B P ROOPA BCNO 14-04-2000 919686190763 Indian OPEN SEAT

380302193 291736
RAJESHWAR 
SINGH RAVINDER SINGH SUSHMA DEVI GNNO 26-06-2001 919736536117 Indian OPEN SEAT
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281115596 291742 VYSHNAVY B S BOSCO K SUJA S S BCNO 03-07-2001 919946440268 Indian OPEN SEAT

281102938 291751
GOWRI 
GOPAN GOPAN R S GEETHAKUMARI J S BCNO 02-12-1998 917025486711 Indian OPEN SEAT

280711209 291754
FATHIMA 
BASHEER BASHEER C A SHANIDA BEEGAM BCNO 12-10-1999 917593925477 Indian OPEN SEAT

270217825 291756
SRISHUBHADA 
AVINASH AVINASH MANORAMA AVINASH GNNO 15-01-2001 919448247160 Indian OPEN SEAT

380402104 291777
JANNATDEEP 
KAUR MANDEEP SINGH JASPREET KAUR GNNO 19-10-2001 919814111606 Indian OPEN SEAT

281106496 291784 KEERTHI J R REJI S JAYA L GNNO 12-11-2000 919447797287 Indian OPEN SEAT

410604630 291785
HARSHINI 
RAMESH BABU

E V RAMESH 
BABU D A DURGA DEVI BCNO 22-04-2002 919788531383 NRI OPEN SEAT

270804660 291789
SOMASHEKAR 
A ASHOKA S SANDHYA RANI MR GNNO 01-06-1999 918792874155 Indian OPEN SEAT

311522031 291792

AISHWARYA 
PRATHAPAKU
MAR PANIKER

PRATHAPAKUMA
R PANIKER SUDHA BCNO 02-10-2000 919665648308 Indian OPEN SEAT

440509080 291820
PRIYANKA 
CHAUDHARY JAGLAL SAKUNTLA SCNO 15-10-1995 918808880460 Indian OPEN SEAT

400100489 291848
ARUNDHATI 
DUTTA SUDIP DUTTA PARVATI NANDY GNNO 05-04-2001 919434488590 Indian OPEN SEAT

441105507 291855
ANSHU 
PASWAN

AMARDEV 
PRASAD DHYANAWATI DEVI SCNO 11-05-2002 917007819059 Indian OPEN SEAT

410804063 291862 DHARSAN M MURUGESAN B K JAYALAKSHMI K BCNO 12-08-2000 919942750066 Indian OPEN SEAT

220707648 291863

TERAIYA 
AKANKSHBEN 
PARESHBHAI PARESHBHAI GITABEN BCNO 22-05-2001 919638024976 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311515875 291865

SWALEHA 
RAJMOHAMM
AD SHAIKH

RAJMOHAMMAD 
FATTUMIYA 
SHAIKH

SHABANA 
RAJMOHAMMAD 
SHAIKH GNNO 12-07-2001 919011550963 Indian OPEN SEAT

200133227 291876
MAYANK 
DEEP SINGH PRITHAVI SINGH MUKESH DEVI SCNO 05-04-2001 919990590204 Indian OPEN SEAT

311801195 291893
ASHLESHA 
PATIL KIRAN PATIL MANSI PATIL BCNO 04-01-2001 919673164806 Indian OPEN SEAT

440105901 291895
SAKSHI 
GAUTAM

KAILASH 
CHANDRA 
GAUTAM PRAMILA GAUTAM GNNO 26-08-2000 917520868432 Indian OPEN SEAT

390310016 291900
SHREYANSH 
TRIVEDI

CHANDRA 
SHEKHAR TRIVEDI ROSHANI TRIVEDI GNNO 02-12-2000 919414752114 Indian OPEN SEAT

270704243 291918 M HARSHITHA M SHIVARAJAPPA PADMA GNNO 14-11-2001 919448153105 Indian OPEN SEAT

200132171 291931
PRACHI 
NARAYAN

ABHAY KUMAR 
DAS SHABNAM SHALINI GNNO 20-09-2000 919871628973 Indian OPEN SEAT

441111585 291938
WAFA 
PRAVEEN

RIYAZUDDIN 
KHAN RUKSHANA KHANAN EWNO 27-04-1998 916388270036 Indian OPEN SEAT

270902082 291961
MOHAMED 
AWAIS NAJEEB

MOHAMED 
NAJEEB AHMED GOHAR JAN NAJEEB GNNO 01-03-2001 918105354193 Indian OPEN SEAT

410125912 291966 S VIGNESH S SENGUTTUVAN S KALAIYARASI BCNO 04-11-2001 919444100417 Indian OPEN SEAT

270600063 291971
DANISH 
CHOUDHARI

SAMEER AHMED 
ALI CHOUDHARI

SAYEEDA BANU 
CHOUDHARI BCNO 31-10-2001 919448470918 Indian OPEN SEAT

441001107 291994

MOHAMMAD 
ARBAZ 
SIDDIQUI

GIASUDDIN 
MOHAMMAD SHAZIA KHAN GNNO 19-06-1999 919839038518 Indian OPEN SEAT

280708986 292039 MONISHA M MOHANAN R REMA MOHAN BCNO 17-11-1999 918606202554 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270212423 292067 ADYA SINGH AMITESH BHARTI GARGI SINHA GNNO 23-01-2001 919972309967 Indian OPEN SEAT

460805777 292081 RIYANKA SHIL PARIMAL SHIL BINA SHIL GNNO 18-10-2000 919831364537 Indian OPEN SEAT

440500521 292089
AVINASH 
SHUKLA GANESH SHUKLA ARTI SHUKLA GNNO 27-12-1999 918707836089 Indian OPEN SEAT

410123954 292090
GANGIRI 
CHARITA

GANGIRI UMA 
MAHESWAR RAO G KAVYA SCNO 06-09-2001 919840180201 Indian OPEN SEAT

220501599 292174

BARIA NIKITA 
PRAVINKUMA
R

BARIA 
PRAVINKUMAR 
GULABSINH

BARIA MINAXIBEN 
PRAVINKUMAR BCNO 03-10-2000 919428545257 Indian OPEN SEAT

220700376 292187
MEHTA ANKIT 
JAYESHBHAI

JAYESHBHAI 
MEHTA HANSABEN MEHTA GNNO 22-05-2001 919924012430 Indian OPEN SEAT

280102876 292214 HARITHA M JAYALAL M V MAYA A D SCNO 22-03-2001 919497636227 Indian OPEN SEAT

220102775 292218
AYAAN 
SALEVALA

ANILBHAI 
SALEVALA ROZINABEN SALEVALA GNNO 23-03-2001 918141046311 Indian OPEN SEAT

270224016 292234 VEDHA V S
VENKATA 
KRISHNAPPA P N SHOBHA S BCNO 27-11-2001 916361330093 Indian OPEN SEAT

281106996 292246
SANDRA 
SARAH LIJU LIJU ABRAHAM LATHA LIJU GNNO 01-08-2001 919474581904 NRI OPEN SEAT

260307620 292273 SHIVANGI RAJEEV KUMAR VINEETA PRASAD GNNO 25-03-1998 919693059440 Indian OPEN SEAT

380500855 292285
VIKASDEEP 
SINGH JASWANT SINGH SUKHPREET KAUR SCNO 18-08-2000 919350039070 Indian OPEN SEAT

170101078 292309
SEJAL 
MESHRAM

RAM KUMAR 
MESHRAM MEENU MESHRAM GNNO 03-10-2001 919399185315 Indian OPEN SEAT

310101478 292311

SHUBHANGI 
PANDURANG 
MIRGANE

PANDURANG 
DATTATRAYA 
MIRGANE

SNEHA PANDURANG 
MIRGANE GNNO 05-11-2001 919306574096 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270700559 292330 GOKUL V V VENKATESH V M LAKSHMI V SCNO 22-11-2001 919353655391 Indian OPEN SEAT

311021166 292332
ABHISHEK 
KUMAR

MAHESH PRASAD 
ROY REETU DEVI GNNO 14-12-1998 919082789760 Indian OPEN SEAT

270900221 292335
AKSHATHA K 
POOJARY

KRISHNA 
POOJARY SHOBHA BCNO 30-06-2001 919480159139 Indian OPEN SEAT

230200981 292356 RISHABH YOGI
DINESH KUMAR 
YOGI SAROJ DEVI BCNO 20-12-2000 918130679706 Indian OPEN SEAT

310408107 292369

TARALEKAR 
SHRAVANI 
VINOD VINOD VAISHALI BCNO 13-07-2000 919422592777 Indian OPEN SEAT

311314018 292380

NAVASARE 
AKSHADA 
SURESH

NAVASARE 
SURESH BHIKA

NAVASARE MANISHA 
SURESH STNO 02-12-2001 919422853124 Indian OPEN SEAT

200119196 292384

DIGVIJAY 
SINGH 
CHAUHAN

ASHOK KUMAR 
CHAUHAN SUSHILA DEVI GNNO 08-02-2000 919213697738 Indian OPEN SEAT

230102564 292387
ISHA 
MAHAJAN

SANJEEV 
MAHAJAN

MEENAL SACHDEVA 
MAHAJAN GNNO 29-10-2001 918010553355 NRI OPEN SEAT

311104556 292388 AKSHITA SUNIL VANDANA SCNO 22-11-2000 917218913128 Indian OPEN SEAT

270902767 292389
CHIRANTH 
SHETTY A B

B SANTHOSH 
KUMAR SHETTY KALPANA GNNO 10-12-2001 919008973656 Indian OPEN SEAT

310411798 292395
VAISHNAVI 
KULKARNI

SANTOSH 
KULKARNI SANGITA KULKARNI GNNO 15-05-2001 919923000455 Indian OPEN SEAT

410105320 292397 NITHILA J
JEEVANANTHAM 
M VIJAYALAKSHMI R BCNO 25-05-2002 919445108213 Indian OPEN SEAT

390100839 292424
OMPRAKASH 
DIDEL

RAMESHWAR LAL 
DIDEL TULSI DEVI BCNO 11-03-1998 919588200082 Indian OPEN SEAT

120107936 292425

KARA NAGA 
VENKATA 
LAKSHMI 
AMRUTHA

KARA 
VENKATESWARA 
RAO KARA ADI LAKSHMI BCNO 26-11-2001 919032822228 Indian OPEN SEAT
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200117109 292441 NIKHIL
RAMESH 
CHANDRA SANTOSH KUMARI SCNO 02-07-2001 917503065831 Indian OPEN SEAT

270241807 292447
SUNDAR 
PAVAN

SUNDAR 
SUBRAMANI

RADHA KALLIAPPAN 
RASAPPAN GNNO 23-09-2001 919901015524 Indian OPEN SEAT

200106480 292485 SIMRAN
SARDAR MOHAN 
SINGH NEENA SINGH SCNO 24-11-1999 919205029427 Indian OPEN SEAT

390106336 292510

JASWANT 
SINGH 
RATHORE

DALEL SINGH 
RATHORE BHANWAR KANWAR EWNO 03-02-2002 917230943533 Indian OPEN SEAT

260307372 292516 SHREYA JIWAN LAL RAJAK SHEELA KUMARI SCNO 02-01-2001 918210567185 Indian OPEN SEAT

311515779 292538
SWARAJ 
PAWAR ROHIDAS JAYASHREE EWNO 03-04-2001 917558362293 Indian OPEN SEAT

200119226 292540 MEHAK SETH SANJAY SETH RAKHI SETH GNNO 22-10-2000 919911327772 Indian OPEN SEAT

460810503 292554
TUHINA 
PARVIN

MD MOSTAK 
HOSSAIN HALIMA BIBI BCNO 14-06-2000 919382416611 Indian OPEN SEAT

311000531 292599 VASAGI KARTHIVEL SUMATHI GNNO 17-10-2000 919594949419 Indian OPEN SEAT

120504079 292603
BONIKALA 
SASI BHUSHAN B SIVA KUMAR B D RECHEL SCNO 18-08-2001 919550686240 Indian OPEN SEAT

390600112 292617 BHUMIKA MOHAN LAL LALI DEVI STNO 03-08-2001 919610041893 Indian OPEN SEAT

360301603 292627 A SWETA
A LAXMI PRASAD 
ACHARY A SRIDEVI BCNO 18-06-2001 919438041512 Indian OPEN SEAT

311207944 292628

DESHMANE 
TEJASWINI 
DNYANDEO DNYANDEO SANJIVANI SCNO 09-03-2001 919764780611 Indian OPEN SEAT

311018178 292637

JAIN MILI 
NARENDRAKU
MAR

NARENDRAKUMA
R JAIN MAMTADEVI GNNO 20-03-2000 917977408270 Indian OPEN SEAT
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310907750 292663

SHAIKH ZOHA 
MARIYAM 
ATEEQUDDIN

SHAIKH 
ATEEQUDDIN SHAFEEQUA BCNO 13-04-2002 918668932918 Indian OPEN SEAT

420131080 292665

NENAVATH 
PREETHI 
NAYAK

NENAVATH 
JEMLA NENAVATH SARALA STNO 08-10-1999 919441787373 Indian OPEN SEAT

350100965 292671
TINGBALE 
ZELIANG R ZELIANG KALE STNO 25-07-1997 917005614055 Indian OPEN SEAT

120607250 292676
VARRA BARIKI 
NANDINI

VARRA BARIKI 
KRISHNA RAO

VARRA BARIKI SURYA 
MANI STNO 26-03-2000 917382254578 Indian OPEN SEAT

281004653 292683 BHAVYA C CHANDRAN V BEEBA K SCNO 01-08-2000 919746829776 Indian OPEN SEAT
411203238 292689 VIJAY N NALLAMUTHU V RAJESHWARI N BCNO 07-11-2000 919047097021 Indian OPEN SEAT

410118794 292702

BRINDHA 
JUDITH 
YESHVANTHI P 
J JAYA PRABHU P J SUMITHRA R GNNO 24-09-2001 917397059338 Indian OPEN SEAT

410913736 292711
ARAVINDKUM
AR D

DHARMALINGAM 
T SELVI D SCNO 05-05-2002 918838695471 Indian OPEN SEAT

390101090 292713
KHUSHI 
VAISHNAV

BRIJ KISHORE 
VAISHNAV ANSHU VAISHNAV BCNO 29-12-2000 919460551141 Indian OPEN SEAT

160103848 292716
KOMALPREET 
KAUR

BHUPINDER 
SINGH RAJVIR KAUR GNNO 12-04-2000 919878266607 Indian OPEN SEAT

270706328 292726

VAISHNAVI 
VINAYAK 
BANAHATTI

VINAYAK A 
BANAHATTI

ARCHANA V 
BANAHATTI BCNO 04-12-2001 919742917429 Indian OPEN SEAT

411203211 292729
NEETHI 
KODIARASI K K KANNAN T KAVITHA A SCNO 12-07-2000 916383265946 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270301795 292736
BHUVANA 
DEVARAMANI

SHANMUKHAPPA 
D ANNAPOORNA D BCNO 24-01-2001 919448759611 Indian OPEN SEAT

270240990 292738
V DEVI 
VAISHNAVI

V JAYACHANDRA 
REDDY V MENAKA BCNO 06-12-2000 918970064922 Indian OPEN SEAT

390511767 292740

SAMRIDHI 
DEEPAKBHAI 
THAPLIYAL

DEEPAKBHAI 
THAPLIYAL LAXMI THAPLIYAL GNNO 28-01-2001 919409326080 Indian OPEN SEAT

300500803 292746
RIYANSHI 
GUPTA

RAJESH KUMAR 
GUPTA SHOBHANA GUPTA SCNO 17-03-2000 919171995362 Indian OPEN SEAT

440702521 292747
SANJEEVNI 
GURHA AKSHAYA GURHA RENUKA GURHA GNNO 09-09-2000 917704968960 Indian OPEN SEAT

390363558 292751
SAVITRI 
RAJALAWAL

KEDAR PRASAD 
RAJALAWAL GORANTI DEVI STNO 20-06-2002 918800991262 Indian OPEN SEAT

420124170 292753
BANAVATH 
SIDDHU

BANAVATH 
SAKRU BANAVATH LALITHA STNO 22-03-2002 919959431726 Indian OPEN SEAT

270239024 292757 TRISHA R K
RAJENDRA 
KUMAR G SHILPA N SCNO 31-01-2001 917338228981 Indian OPEN SEAT

410904801 292772
KARTHIGADEVI 
 G K KAMALASEKAR P GEETHA T SCNO 01-03-2001 919994244950 Indian OPEN SEAT

410210673 292778
SANCHANA 
SETHURAMAN G SETHURAMAN

V REVATHY 
AGNIHOTHRI SCNO 20-02-1999 919871744538 Indian OPEN SEAT

280605595 292781
ANN MARY 
JOSE JOSE GRAHARI JAYA P C BCNO 27-05-1999 918301903267 Indian OPEN SEAT

270606534 292796
S NAFISA 
ANJUM S AMEER JAN S MUBEEN GNNO 06-12-2000 918073219208 Indian OPEN SEAT

220303584 292798

ANDHARIYA 
VYAKHYA 
MEHULBHAI

MEHULBHAI 
ANDHARIYA SEJALBEN ANDHARIYA BCNO 19-06-2001 919825650859 Indian OPEN SEAT
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410303550 292800 SOUNDHARYA DURAISAMY SUMATHI SCNO 07-06-1996 918098981649 Indian OPEN SEAT

281102233 292803 AMAR SHAIK A S ARSHAD A FATHIMA BCNO 07-04-2000 919995380199 Indian OPEN SEAT

420139357 292816
NIRADIWAR 
POORNIMA VITTAL RUKMINI BAI BCNO 18-05-2000 918500477721 Indian OPEN SEAT

200131103 292839
SONALKARDA
M MOOLCHAND ANANT KUMARI SCNO 04-06-2002 918077565376 Indian OPEN SEAT

140206833 292844 VELU SWURO
VETSUTSOYI 
SWURO NIBANO STNO 07-07-2001 919383309043 Indian OPEN SEAT

420106411 292849
SHAZIYA 
TANAZ SYED SHAFI RIZWANA BEGUM BCNO 20-08-1999 919440703555 Indian OPEN SEAT

441002374 292866 RIA VERMA
DEVENDER 
VERMA MADHURI VERMA BCNO 13-10-2000 919773803757 Indian OPEN SEAT

420128826 292872
CHATLA SAI 
SUTHEERTHA CHATLA SRINIVAS CHATLA VANITHA BCNO 02-09-2001 918099424222 Indian OPEN SEAT

380401254 292884

HARMANJEET 
KAUR 
PANDHER JAGTAR SINGH BALJEET KAUR EWNO 23-01-1995 919814449362 Indian OPEN SEAT

310304195 292888
RAJA 
BHALERAO HEMANT RANI STNO 17-05-2001 918058411887 Indian OPEN SEAT

200109924 292896 RUPAL MEHTA PRADIP KUMAR RENU BCNO 21-10-1996 919811676229 Indian OPEN SEAT

300308529 292900
DEVESHI 
PATIDAR LALJI PATIDAR LAXMI PATIDAR BCNO 19-10-1996 918770799243 Indian OPEN SEAT

120602714 292913
SATIVADA 
SADHANA

SATIVADA V 
SRINIVASA RAO

SATIVADA 
JAYALAKSHMI BCNO 15-07-1999 917989795725 Indian OPEN SEAT

300302104 292923
RANOO 
DAMOR

TANSINGH 
DAMOR RAMILA DAMOR STNO 15-02-2001 919584798502 Indian OPEN SEAT

120108194 292924
PERAM 
NANDINI PERAM SIVAIAH KAVATI UMADEVI STNO 23-08-2001 919493679446 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420500201 292925
MANUPATI 
SNEHA

MANUPATI 
RAMESH MANUPATI RAJITHA STNO 04-12-2000 919849065698 Indian OPEN SEAT

411200762 292926
ANCHANA 
SHRI R KA KARTHIKEYAN RA ABIRAMI K BCNO 21-02-2001 919486065028 Indian OPEN SEAT

410123255 292936
VIDARSHANA 
GOVILESH

AZHAKESAN 
GOVILESH

RAMALAKSHMI 
GOVILESH BCNO 20-09-2000 916380558879 Indian OPEN SEAT

420130125 292950
CHITTIPOLU 
NITHEESHA

CHITTIPOLU 
VENKATESHAM CHITTIPOLU VANITHA BCNO 23-11-2000

473798497247
37 Indian OPEN SEAT

300403160 292954

AYESHA 
SIDDIQUA 
ANSARI

MOHD SHAKEEL 
ANSARI

SHAZIYA PARVEEN 
ANSARI BCNO 08-05-2001 917999423236 Indian OPEN SEAT

280306581 292956
EITHAL 
WILSON WILSON P M BIJI EWNO 03-11-1999 919495082435 Indian OPEN SEAT

270705997 292990
SPANDANA 
VIJAYKUMAR H VIJAYKUMAR VANITA VIJAYKUMAR SCNO 26-07-2001 919480325466 Indian OPEN SEAT

390600920 292993
PULKIT 
BHAWA WILLIAM BHAWA PRAWIN ARIEL STNO 11-07-2000 919784502620 Indian OPEN SEAT

120406810 293001
SIRIYARI 
THRILOKBEE SIRIYARI ISMAIL SIRIYARI SUBAHANBEE BCNO 14-02-2001 919581985645 Indian OPEN SEAT

420125390 293003

RESU 
SOWMYA 
REDDY

RESU BHUJANGA 
REDDY RESU JYOTHI REDDY BCNO 02-11-2001 919014905999 Indian OPEN SEAT

410906563 293039
VISHWAPRIYA 
M S SARAVANAN N S MALATHI S S BCNO 07-01-2001 919789376249 Indian OPEN SEAT

460815866 293043

SAGNIK 
ROYCHOUDHU
RY

AVIJIT 
ROYCHOUDHURY

DEBLINA 
ROYCHOUDHURY GNNO 21-11-1999 919434349023 Indian OPEN SEAT

170300168 293051
NARENDRA 
SAHU DILIP SAHU DEVANTIN SAHU BCNO 03-05-1999 919098855335 Indian OPEN SEAT

120300144 293081
NAGISETTI 
SREE DEEPTHI

NAGISETTI 
DHARMAIAH

NAGISETTI 
VIDYULLATHA SCNO 08-11-1999 917702874066 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280400572 293115
SHRADHA 
JACKSON

J JACKSON 
JOSEPH K R SIVATHA KUMARI BCNO 25-03-2001 919446069804 Indian OPEN SEAT

240200171 293130
BHAUMICK 
DASS RAJESH DASS REENA DASS SCNO 27-12-2000 919459329294 Indian OPEN SEAT

281205749 293140
LINGESHWARA
N P PERUMAL D SIVANTHI P BCNO 24-04-2001 918883902871 Indian OPEN SEAT

411000409 293157 AKASH S SARAVANAN A SANTHI M SCNO 25-04-2001 918220404439 Indian OPEN SEAT

311003053 293162
KRISHNA 
MAHESH K P MAHESH SMITHA MAHESH GNNO 15-04-2000 919969851458 Indian OPEN SEAT

390512530 293171
AYSHA 
MANIYAR ABDUL AJIJ YASMIN MANIYAR BCNO 10-08-2000 919079011619 Indian OPEN SEAT

311117006 293211
CHETNA 
NARRE

GARIB SHAH 
NARRE PUSHPA NARRE STNO 18-06-1999 917415314560 Indian OPEN SEAT

411100016 293215
MUTHUMEEN
A U S UMASANGAR V SIVAGAMASUNDARI U GNNO 19-02-2001 919710684054 Indian OPEN SEAT

310100233 293218

BARHATE 
CHETAN 
SANJAY SANJAY MANGAL BCNO 21-04-2001 919834724127 Indian OPEN SEAT

120506136 293237

INDLA 
CHANDRA 
PRAKASH

INDLA SRINIVASA 
RAO INDLA TULASI LATHA GNNO 07-07-2001 918099977830 Indian OPEN SEAT

390601880 293240
MUSKAN 
GURJAR GIRISH GURJAR KRISHNA GURJAR BCNO 24-04-1999 917014573400 Indian OPEN SEAT

311007843 293254
AASTHA AJAY 
PODDAR AJAY USHA GNNO 03-11-2000 919975031194 Indian OPEN SEAT

120603085 293275

SHAIK 
MUBEENA 
KOUSER

KAREEMULLASHA 
KHADARI

SHAIK FARHANA 
BEGUM BCNO 30-04-2002 918143783664 Indian OPEN SEAT

280705413 293282 FEMI JOHN JOHN T T BIJI JOHN GNNO 17-11-1999 919447932865 Indian OPEN SEAT

200145360 293287 ADIT DATTA SHOUVIK DATTA SAIRA KURUP GNNO 31-10-1999 919911287654 Indian OPEN SEAT
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281001241 293290
C NISHA 
LAKSHMI

C N 
CHENTHAMARAK
SHAN K B VIJAYALAKSHMI BCNO 24-03-2000 918589873664 Indian OPEN SEAT

440205483 293292
MANISHA 
MAURYA

SHIV CHARAN 
MAURYA GANGA DEVI BCNO 30-05-2000 919335879155 Indian OPEN SEAT

311021181 293297 MEGHA KUMTHEKAR PADMA SCNO 02-02-1997 918898719221 Indian OPEN SEAT

460816380 293299 NIVEDITA PAL
NIKHIL BANDHU 
PAL MALATI PAL BCNO 11-11-1997 919564607341 Indian OPEN SEAT

310912476 293304

RAJENIMBALK
AR MAYURI 
MANOJ MANOJ VAISHALI GNNO 02-02-2000 919890054209 Indian OPEN SEAT

410106595 293313
ZIA ABDUL 
SATHAR N S ZIAUDDEEN S SHAMEEM BCNO 22-02-2000 917200703033 Indian OPEN SEAT

120604601 293316
VALLURI 
ISAAC KUMAR

VALLURI 
JOSHUVA VALLURI SATYA BCNO 18-05-2001 919704870177 Indian OPEN SEAT

410110786 293327 RITHIKA K KANNAN M MAHADEVI R SCNO 16-05-2000 919444913734 Indian OPEN SEAT

390328403 293346

KAMLESH 
KUMAR 
MEENA

CHHUTTAN LAL 
MEENA LAXMI DEVI STNO 04-08-2000 919461079878 Indian OPEN SEAT

390323361 293352
KRITIKA 
YADAV

MANGESH 
KUMAR MANJU YADAV GNNO 06-11-2001 918290280922 Indian OPEN SEAT

390410743 293353
MAYANK 
SOLANKI

NENA RAM 
SOLANKI DALI DEVI SCNO 08-12-1999 918239322081 Indian OPEN SEAT

281102527 293366
ALEENA 
UTHAMAN C UTHAMAN S LEKHA SCNO 05-11-2001 919961127005 Indian OPEN SEAT

280805839 293402 ASWATHI B BALAN P T JYOTHY R SCNO 19-04-2001 919446480144 Indian OPEN SEAT
280814307 293416 ABIN RAJ P P BABURAJ P P NIRMALA P SCNO 18-04-2001 918943118140 Indian OPEN SEAT

120600827 293434

CHERAKAM 
PRIYA 
SRIVIDYA

CHERAKAM 
MANI PRASAD

CHERAKAM 
NAGESHWARI BCNO 31-05-2001 916302827262 Indian OPEN SEAT
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300400079 293445
TAHZEEB 
ANSARI

MOHD SALEEM 
ANSARI

SAFIYA SALEEM 
ANSARI BCNO 20-11-1997 919993553202 Indian OPEN SEAT

340101188 293460 ARCHANA K DASAN K SUNITHA T BCNO 09-11-2000 918787713108 Indian OPEN SEAT

420108709 293467 D TEJASHWINI D RAVI D SUNITHA SCNO 01-06-2002 919550144928 Indian OPEN SEAT
410900677 293470 ACKSHAYA M MANI HEMALATHA SCNO 03-11-2001 919715559092 Indian OPEN SEAT
410106680 293489 LOGAPRIYA A ACHUTHAN L GOWRI A BCNO 29-08-2002 916369732011 Indian OPEN SEAT

360409096 293507
OSEEN 
AGRAWAL

BAJRANGLAL 
AGRAWAL BABITA AGRAWAL BCNO 07-08-2000 918328941207 Indian OPEN SEAT

230207048 293515
AISHWARYA 
JAGGERWAL

OM PRAKASH 
JAGGERWAL SUMAN JAGGERWAL SCNO 23-02-1999 919466532289 Indian OPEN SEAT

410117234 293520 VASU DEV R R RAJAGOPAL V V RESMI S N GNNO 20-11-2000 919443078498 Indian OPEN SEAT

270604585 293540
HARSHITA N 
NAYAK NARAYAN NAYAK SUNEETA BCNO 16-11-2001 919945681478 Indian OPEN SEAT

280701086 293542
SIDHARTH 
SAJEEV

SAJEEVAN 
ERIMMAL BEENU VADAKEDATH BCNO 26-03-2001 917902639848 Indian OPEN SEAT

410801258 293577 HARIHARAN T
THANGAMUTHU 
K RAJESWARI K BCNO 17-05-2002 918883696453 Indian OPEN SEAT

411207128 293594
SHEIK 
SHAFEEK ALI A ALI S FIRTHOUS FARZANA R BCNO 11-07-2000 919791427281 Indian OPEN SEAT

300403009 293596
ARYAN 
BUDHWANI

DHARMENDRA 
BUDHWANI JYOTI BUDHWANI GNNO 08-06-2001 919755025810 Indian OPEN SEAT

150213761 293603
DIWYA 
KUMARI

ARUN 
CHOUDHARY SHEELA DEVI SCNO 06-08-2000 916205414637 Indian OPEN SEAT

430100919 293625
SHRUTI 
JAMATIA RANJIT JAMATIA BHANUMATI JAMATIA STNO 09-05-2001 919366125036 Indian OPEN SEAT

390504009 293636
KOMAL KRITI 
SUYASH

AMARENDRA KR 
AMAR INDU PRASAD BCNO 08-09-1998 919123248512 Indian OPEN SEAT

311124842 293643
AVANTIKA 
THAKUR

RAJENDRASINGH 
THAKUR ANUPRIYA THAKUR GNNO 16-06-2001 919689254321 Indian OPEN SEAT
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281109548 293646 VISHNUJA T S
SUMESH KUMAR 
R Y TINIJA T S BCNO 22-11-1999 918907893293 Indian OPEN SEAT

310103847 293672

ARU 
UTKARSHA 
PARSHURAM PARSHURAM JAYSHRI SCNO 25-05-2000 919404401894 Indian OPEN SEAT

230103962 293680 SHAGUN
SATISH KUMAR 
PAHWA ANITA RANI GNNO 10-10-2001 919896063976 Indian OPEN SEAT

380500376 293721 HARJOT SINGH HARPREET SINGH MANJEET KAUR BCNO 06-07-2001 919877175521 Indian OPEN SEAT

420103264 293735
KARTHIKEYA 
VASALA RAMA KRISHNA MADHAVI BCNO 28-04-2001 919849551188 Indian OPEN SEAT

170200024 293736
SHRISHTI 
SHARMA

NARAYAN PD 
SHARMA MADHURI SHARMA GNNO 10-05-1999 919893873305 Indian OPEN SEAT

390301528 293737
UTKARSH 
UPADHYAY

RAJEEV 
UPADHYAY SNEHLATA UPADHYAY GNNO 19-10-2000 919198073952 Indian OPEN SEAT

130102273 293755 PUNYO NAMPI PUNYO TADO PUNYO YAKANG STNO 25-03-2000 918794686698 Indian OPEN SEAT

270403749 293767
POOJA 
JNANOPANTH MUTTANNA SHARADA BCNO 27-09-2000 919886964341 Indian OPEN SEAT

390303747 293769 JAY SETHI ANAND SETHI VINITA SETHI EWNO 11-12-1999 919366192881 Indian OPEN SEAT

280906575 293781 RINSHA K
MOHAMED 
RAFEEQUE K AFILA FEBIN TK BCNO 03-04-1999 919446692817 Indian OPEN SEAT

410900603 293793 SARANYA V VENKATACHALAM NIRMALA BCNO 22-03-2001 918056637100 Indian OPEN SEAT

420138502 293800

CHINTALAIAH 
GARI 
POORNESHWA
RI

CHINTALAIAH 
GARI NADIPI 
RANGAIAH

CHINTALAIAH GARI 
NAGAVENI GNNO 22-08-2000 918317545285 Indian OPEN SEAT

390363766 293809

SANJEEV 
KUMAR 
CHAUDHARY

BUDDHI LAL 
PRASAD DURGAWATI DEVI SCNO 07-04-1997 918769826446 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311808323 293815

JADHAV 
KOMAL 
KESHAR

KESHAR 
RAMCHANDRA 
JADHAV

KALYANI KESHAR 
JADHAV SCNO 16-08-2001 919221020100 Indian OPEN SEAT

300307230 293822 ASMITA NAVIN RACHANA EWNO 16-10-1999 919165875477 Indian OPEN SEAT

120407565 293837

THIMMARAYA
PPAGARI 
MANOJ 
KUMAR A NAGARAJU A MANJULA BCNO 13-01-2002 919441354321 Indian OPEN SEAT

420113580 293841
SURASURA 
SAIESHA

SURASURA 
CHALAPATHI SURASURA SAROJA STNO 11-08-2001 918919678639 Indian OPEN SEAT

311020965 293893
MOHAMMED 
OWESH KHAN

MOHAMMED 
VAZEER KHAN RESHMA KHANAM EWNO 11-11-2000 918108857864 Indian OPEN SEAT

390316452 293913
SUMEET 
SURYAVANSHI

VINOD KUMAR 
SURYAVANSHI JYOTI SURYAVANSHI SCNO 27-08-1999 918503033018 Indian OPEN SEAT

280610427 293923 ARCHA S AJAYAKUMAR SINDHU SCNO 21-06-2002 919496739570 Indian OPEN SEAT

460601776 293969 SUMEDHA GIRI
SANKAR KUMAR 
GIRI SUNANDA GIRI GNNO 01-04-2001 918240522889 Indian OPEN SEAT

411203185 293970 HARI RAJAN D DHARMARAJAN N BANUMATHY V BCNO 08-07-2001 919443526678 Indian OPEN SEAT

390301284 294010
MAYANK 
GAUR SURAJMAL GAUR SUMITRA GAUR BCNO 19-06-1999 916375195318 Indian OPEN SEAT

270207313 294022
AMULYA RAO 
T T R BALAJI RAO BRINDA R S GNNO 17-12-2001 918792856639 Indian OPEN SEAT

270223308 294024 SUHANA N M MUNNAVAR N A FAREEDA BANU D S BCNO 23-06-2000 919036050401 Indian OPEN SEAT

300302538 294025 TANVI SATISH
SATISH 
JAMBHULKAR JYOTSNA SATISH GNNO 26-09-2000 919993171841 Indian OPEN SEAT

280402217 294027
BENAT MARIA 
P

BENNY 
AUGUSTINE SELIN V JOSEPH GNNO 25-09-2001 919020073811 Indian OPEN SEAT
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220111261 294039
PATEL HIRA 
NITINBHAI NITINBHAI MULIBEN BCNO 04-02-2001 917043452442 Indian OPEN SEAT

300102509 294049
FATEMA 
HASAN

SYED ABUL 
HASAN RABAB HASAN GNNO 09-10-2000 919926070719 Indian OPEN SEAT

280813188 294054
JESLI 
MARIYEM P M SALIM P M SHAHANAS P P BCNO 21-06-2000 919846406798 Indian OPEN SEAT

281108446 294108 SRIHARI P V VENU T GEETHA K K SCNO 20-08-2002 917356412391 Indian OPEN SEAT

270401974 294113

SHILPA 
KIRTIPRASAD 
NAIK

KIRTIPRASAD P 
NAIK VAIBHAVI BCNO 21-04-2001 918050428409 Indian OPEN SEAT

160101817 294140 ANITA YADAV
LAL CHAND 
YADAV KALAWATI DEVI BCNO 24-07-2001 918558845809 Indian OPEN SEAT

390310562 294172
MANJEET 
KUMAR DHARAMPAL SEEMA BCNO 09-10-1999 918708674635 Indian OPEN SEAT

270709324 294173
ASHISH 
KUMAR BALWINDER LAL SONIA SCNO 30-06-2000 917204266564 Indian OPEN SEAT

440804616 294186
SUMAIYA 
PERWEEN NAIAZ AHMAD AMINA BEGUM BCNO 23-12-1999 917317783394 Indian OPEN SEAT

270808647 294198

SYEDA 
SANOBER 
FATHIMA SYED AYUB HASEEN TAJ BCNO 20-04-2001 919945119954 Indian OPEN SEAT

220701990 294201

DIVY 
HITESHBHAI 
BHIMANI HITESH J BHIMANI MINTUBEN H BHIMANI GNNO 12-10-2000 919328073165 Indian OPEN SEAT

280308466 294203
ANEENA 
JOSHY JOSHY VARGHESE SHILAJA T V GNNO 27-06-2000 918086412843 Indian OPEN SEAT

380200363 294214 MANIK GOYAL TARSEM CHAND SEEMA GOYAL GNNO 23-10-2000 919876145688 Indian OPEN SEAT

200110308 294230
SONA SARA 
SKARIAH PT SKARIAH MARIAMMA SKARIAH GNNO 10-09-2000 918586953373 Indian OPEN SEAT
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450301618 294236 SIMRAN
SURENDRA 
KUMAR POONAM RANI SCNO 19-04-2002 917088913254 Indian OPEN SEAT

390300201 294251
SHUBHI 
SHARMA

SUMESH 
KRISHAN 
SHARMA SAROJ SHARMA GNNO 25-06-2000 917691000648 Indian OPEN SEAT

440801138 294253
ARCHANA 
BHARGAVA

RAJESH KUMAR 
BHARGAVA RAJNI DEVI SCNO 02-12-1993 919454112397 Indian OPEN SEAT

410100576 294280
SHALINI 
MANIVELAN

MANIVELAN 
THANGAVELU SUMITHA MANIVELAN GNNO 22-12-2001 919840403120 Indian OPEN SEAT

460101424 294287
SHREYA 
MONDAL

ALOK KUMAR 
MONDAL SWETASREE MONDAL SCNO 14-01-2000 919874290666 Indian OPEN SEAT

311803916 294324
ESHA 
AGNIHOTRI

VINOD 
AGNIHOTRI RANI AGNIHOTRI GNNO 18-01-2001 919819867809 NRI OPEN SEAT

280812091 294329
ARJUN 
ANURESH ANURESH KUMAR PRIYA AURESH BCNO 20-02-2000 918139001915 Indian OPEN SEAT

460807673 294350 SATTWIK DEY SANKAR DEY
NANDITA CHATTERJEE 
DEY GNNO 10-04-2000 919007642772 Indian OPEN SEAT

120201131 294384
MALLEPOGU 
SUPRIYA

M SURESH 
VARAPRASAD B RUTHU RANI SCNO 08-06-2000 919440592002 Indian OPEN SEAT

270303148 294392 ANISH S J JAGANNATH T SUKANYA DEVI P J SCNO 03-11-2001 919481580232 Indian OPEN SEAT

330103598 294393
MEBAAIHUN 
WAHLANG

PLAIBORNING 
JONSOI MANORA WAHLANG STNO 09-04-1999 918837349564 Indian OPEN SEAT

120605512 294407
DASARI 
MOUNIKA

DASARI 
CHINNAPULLAIAH DASARI CHITTEMMA SCNO 23-01-2000 918978280212 Indian OPEN SEAT

280404107 294427

KM RAJ 
NANDANI 
PRAKASH JAY PRAKASH MANJU DEVI BCNO 22-09-1998 918529173517 Indian OPEN SEAT

170103484 294446 JHANAK LAL ANAND RAM KALA BAI STNO 09-02-2000 919399468693 Indian OPEN SEAT
410803714 294466 KARTHIKAA T THANGARAJ K BHARATHI K SCNO 10-06-2001 919750879745 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311200763 294468
ARPITA 
LAXMAN DUBE LAXMAN SUNITA SCNO 04-04-1999 919421302173 Indian OPEN SEAT

260101116 294472 GEETANJALI
UMESH KUMAR 
RAM MANJU DEVI SCNO 16-09-2001 919931380102 Indian OPEN SEAT

311516499 294476 AJAY JAYARAM KAVITA SCNO 20-04-2000 919481300317 Indian OPEN SEAT

120104763 294478
AVINASH 
KETHIBOINA

POLAIAH 
KETHIBOINA

BHAGYA LAKSHMI 
KETHIBOINA BCNO 13-09-2002 919505605178 Indian OPEN SEAT

120604632 294485
RAGINEE 
DEWANGAN

VIJAY KUMAR 
DEWANGAN SUCHITRA BCNO 19-04-2000 917354011939 Indian OPEN SEAT

410206531 294491 THASNEEM N NASAR H SABIYA N BCNO 02-12-2000 919789721317 Indian OPEN SEAT

441108576 294498
SHWETA 
RANJAN KAILASH PATI GEETA DEVI SCNO 26-07-1999 07376121097 Indian OPEN SEAT

280100819 294499 ANJALI A P C PONNAPPAN LATHA M P SCNO 10-10-2000 919746378727 Indian OPEN SEAT

230201776 294509 DIVYA LODHI
BANKEY LAL 
RAJPUT ANITA RANI BCNO 18-05-2001 918750719308 Indian OPEN SEAT

410801078 294511
MANIKANDAN 
M MURUGAN N VELUTHAI M BCNO 15-09-2001 917708939052 Indian OPEN SEAT

120513486 294528
PANDARABOYI
NA VIDYA

PANDARABOYINA 
NAGA SAI 
KRISHNA

PANDARABOYINA 
LAKSHMI BCNO 13-08-2001 917013839479 Indian OPEN SEAT

411205416 294529 HARISH M MANICKAM M GEETHA M BCNO 17-07-1999 917094649045 Indian OPEN SEAT

120600578 294540
SERU SIVA 
RAM KUMAR SERU KRISHNA SERU CHILAKAMMA EWNO 04-08-2001 919618324627 Indian OPEN SEAT

120601354 294544
NETALA 
SUMANA RAJ

NETALA 
GOVINDA RAJULU

NADAKUDITI 
SUNEETHA SCNO 23-10-1999

110778939111
07 Indian OPEN SEAT

420119245 294545
ALAGADAPA 
PRIYANKA

ALAGADAPA 
GIRIDHAR

ALAGADAPA VIJAYA 
KUMARI BCNO 16-07-2002 919542670443 Indian OPEN SEAT

420120258 294547
SAMEER 
AHMED BASHEER AHMED RAZIYA BEGUM BCNO 02-03-2002 918500414291 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120515124 294548
PRAVALIKA 
YENUGAPALLI

SRINIVAS 
YENUGAPALLI

RAMALAKSHMI 
YENUGAPALLI BCNO 17-09-2001 919948311886 Indian OPEN SEAT

411305922 294553 SRI AARTHI C CHELLADURAI ATHINAM SCNO 04-08-2001 919788849778 Indian OPEN SEAT

311514156 294558

MUDLIYAR 
CHANDRAHARI
KA ANIL

ANIL GANESH 
MUDLIYAR VISHALA SCNO 15-06-1999 919881754563 Indian OPEN SEAT

160100694 294566 ANSHIKA VARINDER RASSIN POOJA RASSIN GNNO 14-09-2001 919882141461 Indian OPEN SEAT

120602231 294569
CHINTA 
SASIPRIYA

CHINTA 
YESUDASU CHINTA MANJULA SCNO 29-07-2000 919440339956 Indian OPEN SEAT

300307776 294571 GAURI DHOLE KUNDLIK DHOLE SANGITA DHOLE BCNO 08-08-2000 919325165525 Indian OPEN SEAT

280405506 294574

GOWRANG 
AJITH 
KARUVEKKAN
DY

AJITH 
KARUVEKKANDY JENSA AJITH GNNO 12-05-2001 916238830926 NRI OPEN SEAT

200136965 294578 RUCHI RAWAT
BHUPINDER 
SINGH MANJU RAWAT GNNO 18-08-1999 919818235789 Indian OPEN SEAT

300200813 294587
RITIKA 
SHIVHARE NITIN SHIVHARE RENU SHIVHARE BCNO 27-01-2000 919425704218 Indian OPEN SEAT

270401544 294610

CHAITALI 
VISHWANATH 
NAIK

VISHWANATH M 
NAIK BHARATI GNNO 28-11-2001 919448317426 Indian OPEN SEAT

440715741 294613

SANDEEP 
KUMAR 
SONKAR

RAMU LAL 
SONKAR AARTI DEVI SCNO 05-05-1994 917860565812 Indian OPEN SEAT

410125390 294614 VIMALRAJ K KALIDOSS R GOVINDHAMMAL K BCNO 14-09-2001 918939423820 Indian OPEN SEAT

390309915 294626 SNEHA MEENA
MAHENDRA 
KUMAR MEENA SAROJ MEENA STNO 12-01-2001 919460380196 Indian OPEN SEAT

390322105 294630 ANURAG DIXIT
PREM SHANKAR 
DIXIT PRATIBHA DIXIT GNNO 07-06-2002 918058030087 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420504800 294632
GANDAY SRI 
MANVITHA

GANDAY 
RAJENDER GANDAY ANITHA EWNO 04-02-2001 918897550788 Indian OPEN SEAT

311304986 294635

WAHULE 
VISHAKHA 
PRABHAKAR PRABHAKAR VRUSHALI SCNO 20-05-2001 919226748713 Indian OPEN SEAT

280105806 294636 ARYA B BAIJU D SREEMOL S BCNO 13-06-2000 918281662419 Indian OPEN SEAT

410202112 294646

MRINMAY 
TARUN 
MRIDHA TARUN MRIDHA MAYA MRIDHA SCNO 12-10-1999 918830130008 Indian OPEN SEAT

281109562 294648 AHALYA A P AJITHA KUMAR L ANITHA KUMARY STNO 08-10-1999 919188261526 Indian OPEN SEAT

120501246 294649

KURALA 
SURYA 
CHANDRUDU

KURALA 
KOTESWARA RAO KURALA SOWJANYA SCNO 26-09-2000 916302943776 Indian OPEN SEAT

160101218 294650 JAYA
BHUPINDER 
KUMAR VANDANA GNNO 10-06-2001 919814111018 Indian OPEN SEAT

120604790 294658

MUNAGAVALA
SA LAXMI 
JYOTHI 
PRASANNA

MUNAGAVALASA 
MURALIDHAR

MUNAGAVALASA 
KAMAKSHI BCNO 28-12-2000 919441756728 Indian OPEN SEAT

281100699 294666 LAVANYA L B K R BINU KUMAR S LOLA KUMARI GNNO 11-09-2000 919526333731 Indian OPEN SEAT

281204985 294667

HISHAM 
PUTHAN 
PEEDIKAKKEL HUZANNU SAINABA BCNO 25-03-2000 919496677682 Indian OPEN SEAT

300105812 294671
VASHUDHA 
DEV TANDI DEVRAJ TANDI SUHANTI TANDI SCNO 21-03-1996 919479259786 Indian OPEN SEAT

270512379 294689
DHARANI 
PYATI VEERAPPA PYATI ANNAPURNA STNO 23-04-2001 919449123666 Indian OPEN SEAT

280908058 294691 MEGHA K P MANIKANDAN K GIRIJA SCNO 25-03-2000 919946198687 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311522267 294692 PATIL JUI VIJAY
PATIL VIJAY 
RATAN PATIL MANISHA VIJAY BCNO 05-04-2002 919423737081 Indian OPEN SEAT

390510139 294693
SRISHTI 
SAKSHI TIWARI

JAISHANKAR 
NATH TIWARI ANUPAMA TIWARI GNNO 06-12-1997 918240835922 Indian OPEN SEAT

281113867 294695
RUGMA 
SURESH D SURESH KUMAR BINDHU S K SCNO 25-02-2000 919447443011 Indian OPEN SEAT

420130174 294702 P MADHURI P BHASKAR P JHANSI SCNO 03-11-1999 919553854204 Indian OPEN SEAT
280800915 294723 ANAGHA N C SURENDRAN PREMA GNNO 14-05-2001 919633670005 Indian OPEN SEAT

410109112 294729 HARIHARAN V V VIGNESWARAN R CHITHIRA BCNO 15-01-2001 919884025195 Indian OPEN SEAT

120507161 294738
NAGANDLA 
SRI KESHITHA

NAGANDLA 
SRINIVASA RAO NAGANDLA JYOTHI SCNO 06-11-2001 919573551189 Indian OPEN SEAT

420137374 294750 YOGESH MALLIKARJUN MIRABAI STNO 15-08-1998 917090343483 Indian OPEN SEAT

440705225 294778 ANJU SINGH
SUBHASH 
CHANDRA MEENA DEVI BCNO 18-12-1997 917309830586 Indian OPEN SEAT

220103642 294781

AGRAWAL 
UJJAWAL 
VINAYKUMAR

AGRAWAL 
VINAYKUMAR AGRAWAL MEERA EWNO 20-05-2002 919998912505 Indian OPEN SEAT

420126236 294784

JANAPALLY 
SHEKAR SAI 
RITHIKA

JANAPALLY 
SHEKAR

JANAPALLY ARCHANA 
SHEKAR SCNO 17-02-2002 918142062581 Indian OPEN SEAT

270212457 294789
MANUPRIYA A 
L

LAKSHMINARAYA
NA A VEENA S BCNO 25-09-2000 919448791765 Indian OPEN SEAT

281001599 294790 DIVYA D DORAI K SARASWATHI R SCNO 27-12-2000 919446819117 Indian OPEN SEAT

270217661 294796 ARUNKUMAR
HANUMANTHAPP
A BHIMAMMA SCNO 06-06-2000 919845895020 Indian OPEN SEAT

411300803 294800 SATHYA SEKAR KAVITHA BCNO 30-05-2000 917904482317 Indian OPEN SEAT

390336361 294808
ANTIMA 
SANWARIYA

BHAWANI 
SHANKAR 
SANWARIYA SUNITA SANWARIYA SCNO 10-08-2000 919057701311 Indian OPEN SEAT

Page 5131 of 7016



LIST FOR EIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR STRAY VACANCY UG 2019 (OPEN SEAT)
Rollno Rank Name FatherName MotherName CandCat Dob mobileNo Nationality AppliedCounselling

120513274 294810
VUNUKURI 
CHANDINI

VUNUKURI 
PRASAD RAO

VUNUKURI JOHN 
LAKSHMI SCNO 23-07-2001 919493745477 Indian OPEN SEAT

280814748 294832
DURGA 
MOHAN MOHANAN T K LALA P SCNO 02-01-2001 917708917362 Indian OPEN SEAT

311115117 294837

CHETAN 
PRAMOD 
SHAHARE PRAMOD SHALU SCNO 14-07-2001 919021328565 Indian OPEN SEAT

270227682 294855
ADITHI 
BALAGANESAN A BALAGANESAN

DHAYANIDHI 
BALAGANESAN BCNO 07-04-2001 09845233632 Indian OPEN SEAT

310402177 294873
SURVE ADITI 
VIJAY VIJAY PUSHPA SCNO 17-03-2001 919075532761 Indian OPEN SEAT

440302502 294879
ASHESH 
VAIBHAV

SHYAM PAL 
SINGH MAURYA ANITA MAURYA GNNO 16-01-1999 917906441017 Indian OPEN SEAT

460812382 294880 GOURAB KAR SANJIB KAR
KABITA MAJUMDER 
KAR EWNO 24-09-1998 917005904202 Indian OPEN SEAT

360401974 294893 JAHANVI KIRI UMESH KIRI VEENA KIRI GNNO 03-08-2001 916264939188 Indian OPEN SEAT

270500890 294896
MOHD 
IBRAHIM MOHD KHALID AKHTAR BEGUM BCNO 15-08-2002 919481207780 Indian OPEN SEAT

420136549 294899
MOHAMMED 
MUZAFFAR ALI

MOHAMMED 
KHAJA 
MOINUDDIN MUNAWAR PARVEEN BCNO 20-04-2001 919393596549 Indian OPEN SEAT

311805842 294903

VISHAL 
ANANTA 
KEWARI ANANTA JYOTI STNO 02-03-2001 919527299827 Indian OPEN SEAT

200117890 294943 PALAK VERMA RAJESH KUMAR RUBY VERMA GNNO 15-02-2000 919910034204 Indian OPEN SEAT

380400714 294951
PREETIKA 
MOURYA

SUBHASH 
CHANDER JAIMALA SCNO 30-05-2001 918360595092 Indian OPEN SEAT

150202794 294957

DIDHITI 
PRIYANKA 
PRABHAT PRABHAT KUMAR ASHA KUMARI GNNO 22-02-1996 917909054928 Indian OPEN SEAT
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440902655 294967
ASHRUTI 
SINGH PRAVEEN KUMAR BABITA RANI SCNO 15-05-1999

236284330023
62 Indian OPEN SEAT

120610577 294983
YADAGIRI 
ANJANI DEVI

YADAGIRI 
APPARAO

YADAGIRI LEELA 
BHAGAVATHI BCNO 15-02-2000 919491527076 Indian OPEN SEAT

440100998 295019
DEEKSHA 
SINGH MAN PAL SINGH KIRAN LATA RAJPUT GNNO 28-02-1999 919412069701 Indian OPEN SEAT

120105511 295025

BULLA 
SATHISH 
KUMAR

BULLA RAVI 
KUMAR BULLA DEVA MANI SCNO 15-08-1999 919618207187 Indian OPEN SEAT

200146823 295029 HIMANSHI
ASHOK KUMAR 
JAJORIA VEENA JAJORIA SCNO 21-01-2000 919910814564 Indian OPEN SEAT

170204793 295045 SUSHMA
SHIV BALAK 
SINGH DROPATI STNO 13-09-2000 916266425466 Indian OPEN SEAT

310416594 295054

GANGURDE 
MAYUR 
SUBHASH SUBHASH VASUNDHARA STNO 23-06-2001 919823048727 Indian OPEN SEAT

150103686 295056
SUSHMA 
KUMARI SITARAM YADAV TARA DEVI BCNO 24-04-2001 918892156086 Indian OPEN SEAT

200131851 295065 TARO TAYA TARO PUSSANG TARO MINA STNO 25-01-2000 919774132862 Indian OPEN SEAT

120500568 295071
MANEKURTHI 
GANESH

M 
RAGHAVENDRA M MADEVI SCNO 26-10-2001 919347665619 Indian OPEN SEAT

390503854 295075 JIYA SHARMA S K SHARMA NANDANI SHARMA BCNO 26-01-1999 919760189960 Indian OPEN SEAT
410607159 295076 NIVETHINI A ARJUNAN P JEYALAKSHMI A BCNO 17-08-2002 919345203414 Indian OPEN SEAT

411201001 295107 NAGAPPAN T
THIRUNAVUKKAR
ASU N THEIVANAI R GNNO 29-05-2002 919659062004 Indian OPEN SEAT

280709503 295109
SHARATH 
PRATHAP NAIR M R PRATHAP SARIKA PRATHAP GNNO 02-08-2001 919497019527 Indian OPEN SEAT

460801769 295117 ARITRA RAY
JAYANTA KUMAR 
RAY DEVAYANI RAY GNNO 31-01-2001 918777838448 Indian OPEN SEAT

420203307 295130
LAKAVATH 
SHARMILA LAKAVATH KOBAL LAKAVATH LATHA STNO 29-10-2001 918978345903 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120301964 295132
PATTAN SANA 
AYESHA

PATTAN 
ATHAULLA KHAN SHAIK SHAHER BANU GNNO 01-10-2001

700776739370
07 Indian OPEN SEAT

200144281 295136
SADIQA 
SAYEED ASIF SAYEED SAFIA SAERA GNNO 24-01-1997 917503810899 Indian OPEN SEAT

311021382 295138
TEJASWA 
VERMA

PRIYARANJAN 
VERMA RASHMI VERMA GNNO 23-09-2001 919167067053 Indian OPEN SEAT

410200528 295151 SIVARAM R RAVI T VALARMATHI R BCNO 22-12-2000 917373730012 Indian OPEN SEAT
311404435 295153 SEJAL VERMA SAROJ KUMAR SHILA KUMARI GNNO 06-01-2001 919076231971 Indian OPEN SEAT

390302399 295154 SAPNA MEENA
RAMGOPAL 
MEENA RAJENTI DEVI STNO 24-07-2000 919166787452 Indian OPEN SEAT

270206636 295155
MUEED A 
KHAN ABDULLA KHAN FARHATH UNISSA BCNO 26-07-1999 919945265363 Indian OPEN SEAT

411100892 295178
ABAY KUMAR 
R

RAJESH KUMAR V 
S SUMAN R EWNO 26-12-2001 919150008409 Indian OPEN SEAT

430102229 295179 ARPITA DAS RANJIT DAS GOURI SARKAR DAS SCNO 26-12-2000 917085636075 Indian OPEN SEAT

420123654 295202

G SAI 
KAUSHIK 
YADAV

G RAVI SHANKAR 
YADAV G SUNITHA BCNO 07-08-2001 918885556171 Indian OPEN SEAT

220601588 295251

PATEL DIYA 
KAUSHIKKUM
AR KAUSHIKKUMAR CHHAYABEN GNNO 12-04-2002 919825095152 Indian OPEN SEAT

410303188 295253
GOVARTHANI 
B BALAMURUGAN A VIKNESWARI L SCNO 16-05-2001 919486216134 Indian OPEN SEAT

270300360 295265
ANOOP A 
PASODI ARAVIND SHASHIKALA BCNO 28-07-2000 918317440839 Indian OPEN SEAT

260302159 295274
KARISHMA 
KISKU KARAN KISKU RENUKA HEMBROM STNO 23-05-1999 917321902416 Indian OPEN SEAT
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220900306 295278

PATHAN 
FAIZANKHAN 
SUFIYANKHAN

PATHAN 
SUFIYANKHAN PATHAN VAHIDABANU GNNO 12-07-2001 919574627581 Indian OPEN SEAT

280903439 295287
FATHIMMATH 
NAJIYA YOOSAF SAJILA BCNO 16-03-2000 919847221284 Indian OPEN SEAT

450103447 295289
ARJUN YOGI 
AERON KUSH AERON SHIKHA AERON GNNO 15-10-2001 919458973723 Indian OPEN SEAT

160112984 295294
VIDUSHI 
DOGRA VINEY DOGRA SEEMA DOGRA GNNO 13-09-2000 919418222764 Indian OPEN SEAT

270807855 295297 TASMIYA TAJ SYEDYASEEN RESHMABANU BCNO 13-03-2000 919945384785 Indian OPEN SEAT

410106889 295320 KAMAL G

A R 
GOPALAKRISHNA
N J GEETHA BCNO 11-06-2001 919171779493 Indian OPEN SEAT

460807951 295321
SUBHASREE 
HALDER MANIK HALDER RUPA HALDER SCNO 15-04-2000 918584861315 Indian OPEN SEAT

270230210 295326
AISHWARYA 
NAIK R

VENKATARAMA 
NAIK R RADHIKA NAIK R SCNO 19-06-2001 919738620777 Indian OPEN SEAT

420105490 295346
RITHU PRIYA 
PAILA RAMA RAO PAILA SUJATA PAILA EWNO 13-02-2001 919300325675 Indian OPEN SEAT

420131180 295350
SARASWATHI 
VYSHNAVI

SARASWATHI 
KISHAN RAJU

SARASWATHI ROJA 
RANI BCNO 29-01-2000 918985658166 Indian OPEN SEAT

281105788 295354 SAFEER S S M SALIM FATHIMA BCNO 14-04-2000 918848625917 Indian OPEN SEAT

270811632 295357
SHIFA IMNA 
SARVAR

MUSLIM GAFFAR 
SARVAR PASHA ANWARI BANU BCNO 04-09-2001 918951329077 Indian OPEN SEAT

460502742 295372
SUBHADEEP 
PAUL JOYDEB PAUL MAHUA PAL BCNO 28-07-2001 919083162265 Indian OPEN SEAT

410901244 295384 YASVANTH S P PALANIVEL S PRABHA S S BCNO 10-11-1999 917010767575 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280810089 295411
SREEDEVI K 
MENON

KRISHNAN K 
MENON PUSHPASREE V GNNO 16-08-2001 919447111199 Indian OPEN SEAT

311102995 295416
AYUSHI 
MESHRAM CHANDRAKUMAR VISHAKHA SCNO 31-01-2001 919425138831 Indian OPEN SEAT

390310023 295420
RAMAN 
MEENA

OM PRAKASH 
MEENA

BHANWARI DEVI 
MEENA STNO 29-12-1996 916375748944 Indian OPEN SEAT

280905248 295421
RAAJIYAH 
PALOLI ABDUL HAMEED K JAMEELA K BCNO 29-06-1995 919847649976 Indian OPEN SEAT

200100056 295466 ISHA MALIK SANSAR SINGH ANJU BCNO 12-04-2000 918527639465 Indian OPEN SEAT

280608293 295486
ASWATHY 
PRASAD

GIREESA PRASAD 
K N SHEELA BCNO 14-10-2000 918547936582 Indian OPEN SEAT

280303255 295495 NAVYA P VIJAYAN P SAVITHA VIJAYAN BCNO 31-12-2001 919633349960 Indian OPEN SEAT

460702344 295504
SAHINA 
KHATUN

MIRZA DILABAR 
RAHAMAN MIRZA NAZMA BIBI BCNO 06-12-2000 919382028084 Indian OPEN SEAT

411404898 295517
SOWNDRIA S 
M

MAYILVAGANAN 
M A S ANBARASI M BCNO 22-01-2002 919488646874 Indian OPEN SEAT

390103923 295533
RAVI KUMAR 
RAJORIA

NEMI CHAND 
RAJORIA PARSI DEVI RAJORIA SCNO 28-05-2000 919214630799 Indian OPEN SEAT

170202365 295534
JYOUTSNIKA 
BHARDWAJ

SUNIL KUMAR 
BHARDWAJ SAVITRI BHARDWAJ SCNO 02-03-2000 918290402239 Indian OPEN SEAT

230103207 295538
BHOMIKA 
SAUNDRIYA T P TARUN ANITA TARUN BCNO 20-09-2002 919459865638 Indian OPEN SEAT

270230722 295545
TEJASWINI V 
JATTI

VEERANNA S 
JATTI KAVITHA GNNO 18-01-2001 919916551604 Indian OPEN SEAT

270900002 295567
MOHAMMED 
SAHIL UMMER UMMER ISMAIL SAMEENA BCNO 27-11-2000 919448624332 Indian OPEN SEAT

280810545 295576 VISHNU A K VENUGOPALAN SHYMA BCNO 14-11-1998 919744108726 Indian OPEN SEAT

390200766 295587
POOJA 
KUMARI TARA SINGH MANI DEVI BCNO 01-09-2000 918250749938 Indian OPEN SEAT

410119995 295600
ANNAPURANI 
A ARUNACHALAM S RAJAMEENAKSHI C GNNO 08-08-2001 919444693328 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420127094 295609 K SWETHA
K VARA PRASADA 
RAO K SRI LAKSHMI GNNO 04-08-1998 919701792703 Indian OPEN SEAT

410616113 295616
RAMAKILESH 
G S

G R 
SURIAPRAKASH G S KAMINI GNNO 20-06-2001 919715728990 Indian OPEN SEAT

460903965 295617
DEBACHARYA 
SAHARAY

BIPLAB KUMAR 
SAHARAY SANCHITA SAHARAY SCNO 24-08-2000 919434422413 Indian OPEN SEAT

390515937 295622 SMITA BHARTI RAJESH KUMAR ASHA DEVI SCNO 15-03-1995 918382902578 Indian OPEN SEAT

440705596 295625
ANIMESH 
TIWARI

YOGESH 
CHANDRA TIWARI SHYAM KIRTI TIWARI GNNO 03-06-2000 919616805105 Indian OPEN SEAT

160100459 295627
MANPREET 
KAUR BHADUR SINGH HARBANS KAUR BCNO 04-03-1999 918295030980 Indian OPEN SEAT

200120752 295644
ANSHUL 
KUMAR SINGH

NARENDRA 
KUMAR SINGH KIRAN SINGH SCNO 27-09-2000 919971841951 Indian OPEN SEAT

200131252 295646 NAMAN
RAM SWAROOP 
MEENA GORANTI MEENA STNO 30-01-2001 919990007605 Indian OPEN SEAT

280309487 295660 ABIN MATHEW SUNIL KUMAR V BINU MATHEWS GNNO 09-02-2001 919074740694 Indian OPEN SEAT

460805094 295664
MEGHNA DE 
RAY SUPRIYA DE RAY ADITI DE RAY GNNO 17-11-1999 918967754065 Indian OPEN SEAT

270400688 295665
WILSON 
DAVID SHASHIDHAR BUELAH BCNO 27-10-2001 919620501975 Indian OPEN SEAT

460801131 295674 IPSITA ROY
AMAL KUMAR 
ROY KRISHNA ROY SCNO 31-10-1999 918327219764 Indian OPEN SEAT

280700560 295676 MUHSINA A M
A K MUHAMMED 
BASHEER SAFIYATH BCNO 20-06-2000 919061669012 Indian OPEN SEAT

410401635 295682 GIRIVASAN S
SRINIVASA 
THESIGAN S GEETHA N BCNO 21-03-2002 919710505204 Indian OPEN SEAT
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441001607 295690
RAKSHA 
SHARMA RAJEEV SHARMA JYOTI SHARMA GNNO 15-08-2000 919650196496 Indian OPEN SEAT

311119958 295709

DOLAS 
JANHVI 
NARESH NARESH DOLAS MALA BCNO 27-06-2001 919158628321 Indian OPEN SEAT

160103184 295729
NIVEDITA 
DHIMAN

JASWINDER 
SINGH HARVINDER KAUR BCNO 07-11-1999 917589967821 Indian OPEN SEAT

390331031 295732
PAWAN 
KUMAR RAM KUMAR RAKESH DEVI BCNO 09-07-2001 919875053382 Indian OPEN SEAT

300205019 295738
HIMANSHU 
SUMAN RAMJILAL SUMAN KAILASHI SUMAN SCNO 25-05-1995 918963964574 Indian OPEN SEAT

270710282 295742
NIGAM R 
POOJARY

RAMESH 
POOJARY MALLIKA BCNO 30-07-2001 919844747434 Indian OPEN SEAT

230205671 295769
APOORAV 
KHANAGWAL SURENDER SINGH SARITA SCNO 04-07-2001

962394162596
23 Indian OPEN SEAT

200110775 295780 RITEKA SINGH
MANOJ KUMAR 
SINGH RENU KUMARI GNNO 13-06-2000

255899688925
58 Indian OPEN SEAT

270240220 295787
R HEMA 
NANDINI S RAVICHANDRAN N BHAVANI BCNO 07-11-2001 919791317936 Indian OPEN SEAT

270604215 295793

KAMBLE 
GAURISHANKA
R KAMBLE BABU KAMBLE SHAKUNTALA SCNO 30-07-1999 919975766815 Indian OPEN SEAT

440802871 295799 HALA REZA
SYED MOHSIN 
RAZA SEEMAB ZEHRA GNNO 27-07-2000 919451635039 Indian OPEN SEAT

300307670 295808

KUNAL SINGH 
RAGHUWANS
HI

BALVEER SINGH 
RAGHUWANSHI

RAJKUMARI 
RAGHUWANSHI GNPH 20-01-2000 917879858186 Indian OPEN SEAT

120601532 295809
LOPINTI MARY 
MERCIBAH LOPINTI RAJARAO

LOPINTI 
SIMHACHALAM SCNO 11-07-2002 919440150013 Indian OPEN SEAT
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281109362 295813 ARCHA S B BIJUKUMAR G L SHEENA K V BCNO 02-07-2001
225394462522
53 Indian OPEN SEAT

200141930 295814 PINAKI SINGH RAJESH KUMAR TARA CHAUHAN SCNO 08-07-2000
906187430590
61 Indian OPEN SEAT

270229212 295841
SINCHANA S 
KORI

SANGAMESH G 
KORI POORNIMA S KORI BCNO 09-10-2000 919060774439 Indian OPEN SEAT

200116767 295847
GORIKA 
AGGARWAL

TARUN KUMAR 
AGGARWAL POOJA AGGARWAL EWNO 13-01-2002 919205406053 Indian OPEN SEAT

311103571 295854

BELE 
KANISHKA 
NISHANT NISHANT ARCHANA GNNO 25-05-2001 919657353882 Indian OPEN SEAT

430101156 295892
MADHURIMA 
DEB

MANASH KUMAR 
DEB MUKTA DEB BCNO 10-06-2001 919436772711 Indian OPEN SEAT

280603227 295898
MUHAMMED 
SIRAJ ABDUL VAHID A SAJEEDA M BCNO 25-02-2000 917025030063 Indian OPEN SEAT

380102179 295903 ANJALI JAGDISH RAJ MANJIT KAUR SCNO 15-05-2001 917901818612 Indian OPEN SEAT

270701643 295913
GAGANASHRE
E S SURESH B J DHANALAKSHMI S BCNO 25-02-2002 917022741250 Indian OPEN SEAT

410101088 295944 J JAYESH
N JAYACHANDRA 
BABU J MANJULA BCNO 03-05-2002 918778045218 Indian OPEN SEAT

200102535 295945

PRADEEP 
KUMAR 
RATHOR

RAM CHANDRA 
RATHOR SUNITA DEVI BCNO 03-04-1996 918285988303 Indian OPEN SEAT

390304220 295948
NISHANT 
BHAWSAR

OM PRAKASH 
BHAWSAR PRATIBHA BHAWSAR BCNO 12-12-2000 918306116336 Indian OPEN SEAT

311402496 295955

R 
VISHWANATH
AN V RAVISANKAR LAXMI R GNNO 18-08-2000 919920088417 Indian OPEN SEAT

230201574 295960 TANNU RAM KUMAR MANJU BCNO 08-01-2002 919354736961 Indian OPEN SEAT
200140611 295991 SANEHA SURENDER SUMAN GNNO 24-09-2000 919992016413 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311122894 295995 ADITI PADODE RAJESH PADODE REKHA PADODE GNNO 14-01-2001 919890040355 Indian OPEN SEAT

270235857 296000
ROHIT 
KRISHNA V N

NARENDRA BABU 
V JAGADAMBA K BCNO 27-10-2000 919606244649 Indian OPEN SEAT

311022220 296013

DEDHIA 
VAAMA 
CHAMPAK CHAMPAK DEENA GNNO 13-08-2001 919833181410 Indian OPEN SEAT

460200390 296027
NANDINI 
MONDAL SANDIP MANDAL ITU MONDAL SCNO 15-12-2001 917363052603 Indian OPEN SEAT

460802996 296045
SHRUTI 
KAUSHIK KAILASH KAUSHIK SAROJ KAUSHIK EWNO 21-07-2000 919903450319 Indian OPEN SEAT

270222486 296066 MEGHANA V K VENKATESH
BHUVANESHWARI 
VENKATESH EWNO 23-07-2001 919448067909 Indian OPEN SEAT

280812163 296071 PUNNYA K MANOJ KUMAR K AJITHA T V SCNO 26-03-2002 919946568493 Indian OPEN SEAT

300100280 296073
MOHD 
SAROSH KHAN

MOHD JUNED 
KHAN SHABNAM KHAN GNNO 25-09-2001 917987290577 Indian OPEN SEAT

270206821 296082 AMRUT S WALI SHEKHAR VIJAYA GNNO 07-02-2002 916362350207 Indian OPEN SEAT

410904318 296099 NIVEDHA V
VIJAYA BHASKAR 
C V KOUSALYA BCNO 15-02-2001 919443392778 Indian OPEN SEAT

310702687 296102

SALUNKE 
PRADIP 
SUWALAL

SALUNKE 
SUWALAL SALUNKE KAVITA STNO 26-10-2000 919763255437 Indian OPEN SEAT

270225820 296107 KAVYA D G GOVINDARAJU R GAYITHRI DEVI P SCNO 21-04-1999 919108908209 Indian OPEN SEAT

310906471 296120
SURAJMAL 
NEHA SHIVAJI SHIVAJI ARCHANA SCNO 14-04-2001 918421666080 Indian OPEN SEAT

270801145 296122
MOHAMMED 
RUAIM

RIZWAN PASHA H 
B FARZANA BCNO 29-01-2002 919945007242 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270702544 296130 ANISH S RAJU
SRINIVASA RAJU 
B L SHOBHA V SCNO 18-08-2001 917899272709 Indian OPEN SEAT

420127447 296131

PAPINENI 
LAKSHMI 
PRIYA

PAPINENI VEERA 
BABU PAPINENI RAJINI GNNO 04-11-2000 919491297052 Indian OPEN SEAT

260307664 296133
SIDDHARTH 
PRAKASH JAY PRAKASH SUKHMANI DEVI SCNO 10-10-1998 919198677655 Indian OPEN SEAT

311203576 296140
CHAVHAN 
VIVEK DILIP DILIP SANGITA SCNO 05-09-1998 917249041819 Indian OPEN SEAT

220400211 296143

THAKER 
VAIDEHI 
HIMANSHU HIMANSHUBHAI JIGNASABEN EWNO 15-04-2002 917405824673 Indian OPEN SEAT

460901156 296156 FARHA NAAZ ZAMALUDDIN RAZIA PARWEEN BCNO 22-11-2000 918617389291 Indian OPEN SEAT

420133429 296157
KONDETI 
SUSHI

KONDETI 
SANTHOSH 
KUMAR KONDETI RANI SCNO 08-10-2000 918297728350 Indian OPEN SEAT

410204261 296160 NIVETHINI M MUTHUSAMY A AMIRTHAM M BCNO 03-12-1999 919042434257 Indian OPEN SEAT

120203819 296162 TASLIM SHAIK
S M 
RAHAMTHULLA S SAYYADA BANU BCNO 30-08-2000 917780402350 Indian OPEN SEAT

280600191 296166
SETHU 
LEKSHMI S C S SALIM KASTHOORI S BCNO 16-04-1999 919846301402 Indian OPEN SEAT

270243206 296167 SRINIDHI S H M SRIKANTH RAJESHWARI N SCNO 25-03-2001 919945066404 Indian OPEN SEAT

120516629 296171
BASAVA SAI 
PRIYA

BASAVA GOPALA 
RATNAM BASAVA MADHURIMA BCNO 01-09-2000 916301512311 Indian OPEN SEAT

460827994 296172 ARIJIT SINGH BALARAM SINGH MAMATA SINGH STNO 15-08-1999 917407297813 Indian OPEN SEAT
270220291 296173 GOMINI K KRISHNAPPA N VIJAYAMMA BCNO 12-09-2000 919916818227 Indian OPEN SEAT

410603385 296190
LAKSHMI 
SHREE S R RAJAN G S SRIVIDYA A GNNO 19-09-2000 919488956455 Indian OPEN SEAT

411205273 296202 SNEKA C CHITRARASU MALARVIZHI SCNO 02-10-2001 919047612274 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280805251 296206
ADARSH V 
PRASANDH

PRASANDH 
KUMAR VIJAYASREE SCNO 29-10-1998 917403906866 Indian OPEN SEAT

220801235 296207 HEER PARMAR
GIRISHBHAI 
PARMAR

JYOTSANABEN 
PARMAR SCNO 14-09-2001 919427177961 Indian OPEN SEAT

311202612 296208

GAWANDE 
SHARWARI 
AJAY AJAY ANAGHA BCNO 15-08-2000 917507142137 Indian OPEN SEAT

120600661 296209

DIPPALA 
RAMA 
KRISHNA

DIPPALA 
SIMHADRI

DIPPALA PARVATHI 
DEVI STNO 30-07-2001 919505907044 Indian OPEN SEAT

300310535 296212
HARSHALI 
YADAV

MOHAN LAL 
YADAV PAVITRA YADAV BCNO 19-01-2002 919425679366 Indian OPEN SEAT

200107476 296221 SURABHI OM PRAKASH REKHA SCNO 23-03-2000 919211457855 Indian OPEN SEAT

410803691 296223
JANAVARTHINI 
 J JAGADEESAN K KALPANA J SCNO 12-12-1999 919942371872 Indian OPEN SEAT

120511257 296224 MOOD YAMINI
MOOD MOHAN 
RAJU SUGALI ALIVELAMMA STNO 16-06-2001 919441252196 Indian OPEN SEAT

120203835 296226 B JOHN SON B JAMES B PADMA VATHI SCNO 24-09-1998 917981646376 Indian OPEN SEAT

120105391 296228
SINGAMALA 
HITHYSHI S MURTHY M SASIKALA SCNO 15-08-1999 918142342408 Indian OPEN SEAT

120515907 296232 PUTTI PREETHI

PUTTI VEERA 
VENKATESWARA 
RAO PUTTI PADMAJA BCNO 03-08-2000 916281645778 Indian OPEN SEAT

270607153 296235

SHREYA 
ANILKUMAR 
GHATTAD ANILKUMAR

GEETA ANILKUMAR 
GHATTAD BCNO 23-08-1999 919886378019 Indian OPEN SEAT

410611962 296243 PRADEEP S SUTHESH K THANGAMANI M SCNO 23-04-2000 919444828240 Indian OPEN SEAT

420132895 296244
BANOTH 
SANDHYA

BANOTH 
SANGRAM BANOTH JEEVITHA STNO 22-11-2000 917996171767 Indian OPEN SEAT

410116411 296249

INDIRA 
PRIYADARSHIN
I VELMURUGAN GOWRI BCNO 01-02-2002 919003258493 Indian OPEN SEAT
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460805112 296252
MANTHAN 
MANDI MADHAB MANDI ARCHANA MANDI STNO 14-06-1999 919874788386 Indian OPEN SEAT

260307103 296253 SRISHTI AIND BARDAN AIND BINODI AIND STNO 07-11-1999 919304669835 Indian OPEN SEAT

311116490 296259

TANUSHREE 
ASHOK 
NAGDEVE ASHOK SUNANDA SCNO 16-06-2001 919405905546 Indian OPEN SEAT

120511943 296270
CHILLIMUNTH
A BHANU

CHILLIMUNTHA 
KOTESWARA RAO

CHILLIMUNTHA 
SUJATHA SCNO 23-10-2001 919505700279 Indian OPEN SEAT

110100549 296271 S JAYSHREE S PRAKASH RAO S KANTAMMA GNNO 30-11-2000 919434299960 Indian OPEN SEAT

420126473 296277
DODLA 
POOJASREE

DODLA 
SRINIVASULU DODLA SUNEETHA GNNO 28-06-2001 919948055448 Indian OPEN SEAT

280301598 296286
ARYA 
KRISHNAN

V N 
KRISHNANKUTTY BOBY BCNO 28-11-1999 919846605256 Indian OPEN SEAT

410611920 296290 SHALINI P PALANIKUMAR B SUMATHI T BCNO 03-12-2000 918883111323 Indian OPEN SEAT

160105495 296292 AAKRITI SOOD VIVEK SOOD DEEPIKA SOOD GNNO 06-04-2001 918580547683 Indian OPEN SEAT

410200858 296304 SANTHIYA T THANGAMANI N JANAKI T BCNO 14-09-2000 919443653415 Indian OPEN SEAT

410401901 296309
PONNRAGHAV
E R

RAMAKRISHNAN 
P RUBALAKSHMI R BCNO 16-01-2001 919952839068 Indian OPEN SEAT

410914399 296310 KASI C
CHANDRASEKARA
N S OBULAKSHMI C BCNO 01-03-2000 919344605854 Indian OPEN SEAT

281101871 296316 NEHA DAS I B SIVADAS K BHAGAVATH N BCNO 09-03-2001 917012547209 Indian OPEN SEAT

280708399 296369
DEVIKA P 
DEEPAK DEEPAK SHEEBA BCNO 18-03-2000 919447702453 Indian OPEN SEAT

120500577 296378

BORRA 
GOWTHAM 
SAI B V KRISHNA RAO B KALPANA GNNO 09-07-2001 919490282678 Indian OPEN SEAT
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220403875 296379

AMIN 
DARSHANKUM
AR 
PRAVINBHAI PRAVINBHAI LEELABEN SCNO 05-06-2000 919664855021 Indian OPEN SEAT

220400736 296404
PARTH 
KAPADIYA

DHULJIBHAI 
VANKAR MANJULABEN VANKAR SCNO 18-12-2000 919428769154 Indian OPEN SEAT

270803466 296409
NISHANTH 
MADHUKAR MADHUKAR N R SHARADA C BCNO 04-04-2000 919480382285 Indian OPEN SEAT

311215995 296418

SONONE 
ABHAY 
DNYANDEO

DNYANDEO 
AKARAM SONONE YASHODHRA SCNO 30-04-1999 919130941273 Indian OPEN SEAT

411202391 296425 PAURNA M MANIKANDAN TAMILARASI BCNO 17-05-2000 919444118783 Indian OPEN SEAT

441101248 296442
RISHTIKA 
CHANDRA

KAMESHWAR 
SHARMA SANGEETA KUMARI STNO 05-06-1997 919431497875 Indian OPEN SEAT

420400767 296447
KEERTHI 
JILLELLA

BABJEE 
PREMKUMAR 
JILLELLA KAMAKSHI JILLELLA BCNO 06-04-2000 918008002825 Indian OPEN SEAT

270212894 296453 NAYANA D DEVARAJU JYOTHI BCNO 13-08-1999 919845509623 Indian OPEN SEAT

270403524 296463

MOHAMMAD 
ZUBER 
MULIMANI

KHAJAPEER 
MULIMANI RAZIYA SULTAN BCNO 12-11-2000 919731099453 Indian OPEN SEAT

270208934 296483 NIKHIL DASHARATH ARUNA SCNO 16-09-2000 916363700010 Indian OPEN SEAT

410111356 296488 PADMAL B J
BHAKTAVATSALA
M P JAYANTHI K BCNO 16-12-2001 919500090483 Indian OPEN SEAT

420111852 296491 G SRI HARIKA
G 
SATYANARAYANA G SWAPNA BCNO 10-06-2001 919908547126 Indian OPEN SEAT

410118484 296495 J VITULAA C JEYAPAL J PEMILA BCNO 08-10-2001 919543982541 Indian OPEN SEAT

200128816 296501
BHUMIKA 
SINGH

SUSHIL KUMAR 
SINGH SARAN KUMARI SCNO 08-08-2001 919999593752 Indian OPEN SEAT

410904807 296506 JANANI B BALAJI N BHUVANESWARI J BCNO 17-07-2000 919360444595 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120202755 296511
BANETI 
MITHUN

BANETI 
MANOHAR BANETI SRI DEVI STNO 01-07-2002 919642721688 Indian OPEN SEAT

420106413 296530
BANAVATH 
HASINI

BANAVATH 
MEETYA BANAVATH SEETHA STNO 02-03-2000 917893958512 Indian OPEN SEAT

440707918 296549
JANHAVI 
KATIYAR

SANTOSH 
KATIYAR MEENA KATIYAR BCNO 04-04-1999 916394640920 Indian OPEN SEAT

120513526 296557
KONDAMUDI 
JAVALI

KONDAMUDI 
MANJUSH BABU DEGAPOGU ARUNA SCNO 03-05-2002 919441230313 Indian OPEN SEAT

280500634 296576
SNEHA 
HARIDAS HARIDAS K V K SREEKALA K BCNO 13-03-2000 918975149451 Indian OPEN SEAT

120404040 296578 A LOHITHA
A RAJAGOPAL 
REDDY A NEERAJA GNNO 01-09-1999 917286062204 Indian OPEN SEAT

411204472 296583 SWETHA K
KRISHNAMOORTH
Y THARAGESWARI BCNO 06-11-2000 919789741173 Indian OPEN SEAT

120204336 296609

ATTAR 
MUSKAN 
TEHASEEN

ATTAR FAYYAZ 
AHAMED

ATTAR GHOUSIA 
BEGUM BCNO 06-04-2001 919298802739 Indian OPEN SEAT

410701447 296611
SHIBO 
BHALAJI J S JAMES RAJAN T PAPPA BCNO 07-02-2000 919442171248 Indian OPEN SEAT

410212583 296612 SHOBIKA D DEVENDRAN L POONGODI D BCNO 10-10-2000 919789388680 Indian OPEN SEAT

140202923 296617 KAYIN SAROH KALING SAROH
SHARMILA JAMOH 
SAROH STNO 12-04-2001 918974914644 Indian OPEN SEAT

150228676 296619 TREIKSHA
MADAN GOPAL 
SINGH POONAM SINGH GNNO 23-02-1996 918797548163 FOREIGN OPEN SEAT

281112548 296621 ARATHY G L GNANADAS E LEELAMMA N BCNO 09-10-2000 919744356568 Indian OPEN SEAT
280603642 296633 SUNAIJA S NAHAS SAIFUNIZA BCNO 30-08-1999 919526758763 Indian OPEN SEAT
270707372 296644 CHAYA N V VASANTHA NT CHANDRAKALA BB BCNO 06-02-2001 919902615579 Indian OPEN SEAT

311119952 296645
JAIN RASHI 
NARESH NARESH ANITA GNNO 03-08-2000 919326505356 Indian OPEN SEAT

220803745 296649

ADITYA 
KUMAR 
GUPTA BRIJESH KUMAR VIJAY LAXMI GUPTA BCNO 30-05-1999 919512899577 Indian OPEN SEAT
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410121893 296662

SATHYA 
NARAYANAN 
K R RAMESH K MALARVIZHI G SCNO 26-02-2002 919884348803 Indian OPEN SEAT

200130310 296680
HARSH 
BADWER DEEPAK KUMAR SHASHI SCNO 25-05-2001 919810966798 Indian OPEN SEAT

120402023 296687

CHENJI 
CHARAN 
REDDY

C PATTABHI 
REDDY G SIVARANJANI BCNO 30-01-2001 919742383415 Indian OPEN SEAT

120517146 296696
KONDURU 
VIDHYADHARI

K CHANDRA 
MOHAN K VIJAYA LAKSHMI SCNO 24-05-2001 919849576952 Indian OPEN SEAT

270403175 296697
VINAYAK 
KAMMAR RUDRAPPA CHHAYA BCNO 22-03-2001 918431120986 Indian OPEN SEAT

380400118 296704
MANSHIKAA 
BANSAL

NARENDER 
BANSAL USHA BANSAL GNNO 08-06-2000 919215559093 Indian OPEN SEAT

390400917 296730 JAYA MEENA
HARI NARAYAN 
MEENA PREM MEENA STNO 17-02-2001 919829110711 Indian OPEN SEAT

410206346 296731
INDHUMATHI 
K

KAMATCHINATHA
N J RANI K BCNO 05-08-2001 919597555320 Indian OPEN SEAT

220701077 296735

MANDAVIYA 
ADITI 
MAHENDRA

MANDAVIYA 
MAHENDRABHAI MANDAVIYA ALKABEN EWNO 04-01-2001 919426206783 Indian OPEN SEAT

120404598 296751
YETTI 
TEJASWANI YETTI YACOB YETTI DEVAMANI SCNO 29-08-2001 919640584511 Indian OPEN SEAT

280610853 296778 HAIFA HABEEB HABEEB ISMAIL SHYMA HABEEB BCNO 25-03-2000 919446027409 Indian OPEN SEAT

120300198 296781

KOTA 
KRISHNA 
SATHVIKA 
JAHNAVI KOTA RAMBABU VARANASI RADHIKA EWNO 06-05-2001 919700574488 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270106467 296784

VAISHNAVI 
PUNDALIK 
DESAI

PUNDALIK M 
DESAI KAMAL P DESAI EWNO 20-02-2001 919972148681 Indian OPEN SEAT

390104526 296801 ANAND
PARMANAND 
VERMA

DHAN KANWAR 
VERMA SCNO 12-10-1999 919828655925 Indian OPEN SEAT

280300657 296837
GAYATHRI 
SUNIL SUNIL KUMAR RAJINI BCNO 31-07-2001 919447265213 Indian OPEN SEAT

281113572 296849
ANJANA 
GOPAL B GOPALAN LEKHA N STNO 13-05-2001 919447154529 Indian OPEN SEAT

160106971 296852
PRASHANT 
PUNSHI AMIR CHAND SAROJ BALA GNNO 31-08-2000 919416168718 Indian OPEN SEAT

200148785 296867 RASHMI RAM DAYAL PREM SCNO 24-05-2000 919899103433 Indian OPEN SEAT

200145316 296869
AMBREEN 
FATMA

MD NAJMUL 
HODA SURAIYA PERWEEN GNNO 24-12-1998 919570048688 Indian OPEN SEAT

311016260 296872 SIDDHI DABHI SHAILESH DABHI NAINA DABHI SCNO 06-08-2001 919324804047 Indian OPEN SEAT
270214323 296882 TEJASH K R RAJANNA B LEELAMANI D SCNO 06-08-2000 919844603829 Indian OPEN SEAT

120501646 296887
RAMAVATH 
LOKESH

THANDA 
CHANDRA NAIK THANDA LOLAKSHI STNO 18-10-1998 919701100805 Indian OPEN SEAT

140200013 296888
ANTARJEETA 
BORO SONESWAR BORO SUMITRA BORO STNO 30-08-1999 919953256899 Indian OPEN SEAT

150219356 296896
NIVEDITA 
MISHRA

NAMO NARAYAN 
MISHRA ANAMIKA MISHRA GNNO 04-04-1999 917352232823 Indian OPEN SEAT

390503253 296928
AAKANKSHA 
CHANDPALIYA

HARI SHANKAR 
CHANDPALIYA

MANJU BALA 
CHANDPALIYA SCNO 21-07-1999 919116704641 Indian OPEN SEAT

410115372 296929 P S NANDITA SHANMUGAM P MUTHULAKSHMI S SCNO 05-06-2001 919444048546 Indian OPEN SEAT
270805560 296940 MEGHA S SADANANDA S CHANDANA J GNNO 02-05-2001 919686262116 Indian OPEN SEAT

120107922 296942 JELDI BRIJESH
JELDI VIJAY 
KUMAR

NETHAGANI SANDHYA 
RANI SCNO 19-11-2001 919989885205 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390359153 296948
YASH KUMAR 
JAT TEJ RAM JAT SUNITA JAT BCNO 22-10-2001 919425609215 Indian OPEN SEAT

281108496 296989 NANDANA K M MADHU S KRISHNA KUMARY BCNO 16-07-2000 918078846564 Indian OPEN SEAT

410908949 297010 SRI VARUN G
GNANASEKARAN 
P SASIKALA G BCNO 29-07-2002 919488410405 Indian OPEN SEAT

380400867 297019 SANJAM KAUR RANBIR SINGH NAVJOT KAUR GNNO 11-06-2001 918360943171 Indian OPEN SEAT

270229350 297033

SIDDARTH 
KRISHNA 
HUDEDAMANI

KRISHNA S 
HUDEDAMANI

VANDANA K 
HUDEDAMANI BCNO 30-08-2001 919686910813 Indian OPEN SEAT

360414515 297034

AKSHYA 
KUMAR 
SARANGI

BAISHNABA 
CHARAN SARANGI RATNAMALA MISHRA GNNO 06-05-2001 917978776097 Indian OPEN SEAT

460803222 297040
SWAGATA 
HALDAR DIBAKAR HALDAR LAXHMI HALDAR SCNO 25-08-2001 919433588427 Indian OPEN SEAT

280908723 297052 MALAVIKA N K
PADMANABAN N 
K MINI P GNNO 14-09-2000 919605818372 Indian OPEN SEAT

280601346 297071
ANAKHA S 
KUMAR SAJIKUMAR  T M SHEELA  K V BCNO 18-05-2000

044194957104
41 Indian OPEN SEAT

170312303 297083
VIVEKANAND 
XAXA LALSAY XAXA KAWALMANI STNO 29-06-2001 917440864783 Indian OPEN SEAT

370107064 297086 SWEEDHA S SURESH M SUDHA S M BCNO 24-12-2001 919443641530 Indian OPEN SEAT

300101605 297092 KRATI TIWARI PANKAJ TIWARI SONALI TIWARI EWNO 18-07-2001 918962103646 Indian OPEN SEAT

160115707 297098
NAVNEET 
THAKUR VIJAY KUMAR PUSHPA DEVI GNNO 22-12-2000 919877055935 Indian OPEN SEAT

311121816 297102

WASULE 
MOURYA 
DEEPAK DEEPAK REEMA BCNO 14-11-2000 919422332558 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390514524 297104

NARENDRA 
SINGH 
CHAUHAN

MARKANDAY 
CHAUHAN SAVITA DEVI BCPH 02-11-1999 919521865696 Indian OPEN SEAT

120514589 297107
BIJJAM 
MADHAVI

B 
RANGANAYAKUL
U B CHANDRAKALA SCNO 02-09-2001 917995582482 Indian OPEN SEAT

311501278 297121
VRUSHALI 
SANJAY SHETE SANJAY V SHETE GOURI SANJAY SHETE GNNO 11-09-2001 918169862539 Indian OPEN SEAT

170301710 297137
UTKARSH 
VERMA C P VERMA NEERA VERMA GNNO 13-12-1999 917000060315 Indian OPEN SEAT

220105510 297152

VISHESH 
JITENDRA 
GHANSHANI

JITENDRA 
GHANSHANI VINITA GNNO 24-05-2001 919427242163 Indian OPEN SEAT

311405482 297188
ISHIKA 
PATTNAIK

DEBASHIS 
PATTNAIK ARUNIMA PATTNAIK GNNO 15-02-2001 918879444765 Indian OPEN SEAT

270301589 297205 NEHA
MOHAMMED 
NOORULLA SHABEENA BANU BCNO 20-01-2002 919740106203 Indian OPEN SEAT

270229863 297228
NEHA 
SENAPATI

SUJIT KUMAR 
SENAPATI MONALISA SENAPATI GNNO 14-02-2002 919591987255 Indian OPEN SEAT

410400728 297252 SHURUTHI R RAJA M MANJULA R SCNO 24-01-2002 919790807653 Indian OPEN SEAT

450201342 297289
VASUNDHARA 
OLI RAJEEV OLI HEMA OLI GNNO 30-03-2001

708889581770
88 Indian OPEN SEAT

281207915 297346

CATHERINE 
ROSS 
PULIKKAN

RONY JOSE 
PULIKKAN RANI GEORGE GNNO 13-10-2000 917902521877 Indian OPEN SEAT

220300127 297386
DAVE JAY 
KAPILKUMAR KAPILKUMAR DAKSHABEN GNNO 01-06-2002 919106339497 Indian OPEN SEAT

270226407 297408 SWAROOP G A ANANTHAPPA G N SAVITRAMMA K C BCNO 17-02-2000 919483008002 Indian OPEN SEAT

280906330 297438
NAJEEBA 
PULLAT

ABDUL NAZAR 
PULLAT MARIYUMMA BCNO 29-09-2000 919562217355 Indian OPEN SEAT
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411301977 297446 VEVINYA A

J ASIR 
KANAGASABA 
PAULRAJ G WISELIN JIJI BCNO 06-10-2001 919443087064 Indian OPEN SEAT

270209029 297449 BHUVIKA A M
ASHOK KUMAR T 
P PADMAVATHI A BCNO 07-07-2001 919743087859 Indian OPEN SEAT

200114742 297525 SHANAULLAHA ABUL MAHAMID JAIBUN NISHA GNNO 20-07-2001 919267942413 Indian OPEN SEAT

311504358 297527
DIMPLE 
NANAWARE RAJU NANAWARE SANDHYA NANAWARE BCNO 24-02-2002 918805966314 Indian OPEN SEAT

270901105 297532
SHIROOR 
NITESH RAJEEV RAJEEV SHIROOR

GEETHA RAJEEV 
SHIROOR GNNO 01-04-2001 918452802672 Indian OPEN SEAT

220105050 297551
AYUSH 
MAKWANA

ANIL KUMAR P 
MAKWANA SANDHYA MAKWANA SCNO 08-12-2000 919879038687 Indian OPEN SEAT

390410135 297568 KULDEEP OJHA
JUGAL KISHOR 
OJHA SAVITRI OJHA GNNO 16-01-1999 919636706003 Indian OPEN SEAT

150208285 297580 AYUSH PRATIK RAJESH KUMAR RINKEY KUMARI EWNO 16-02-2001 918809285433 Indian OPEN SEAT

170102727 297597
POORVI 
RANJAN RAJESH RANJAN VRISHANKA RANJAN GNNO 04-08-2000 919425201333 Indian OPEN SEAT

300405597 297599
HIMANSHU 
GUPTA

BHARAT DAS 
GUPTA SAVITA GUPTA EWNO 08-04-2002 916261502955 Indian OPEN SEAT

270206577 297600
THARAN 
MUNGARA

SRI 
JITENDRANATH 
MUNGARA

SMT NALINI KUMARI 
OMTRI GNNO 24-08-2001 919880293343 NRI OPEN SEAT

260201355 297601 ANJALI SINGH
UMESH KUMAR 
SINGH ALPANA SINGH GNNO 05-01-2000 919204651673 Indian OPEN SEAT

150219551 297635
MD JAUHAR 
SHAMIM

MD SHAMIM 
AKHTAR RANA KHATOON GNNO 23-02-2000 918757875406 Indian OPEN SEAT

220103634 297659
MRINALINI 
SARKAR

SUDEEP KUMAR 
SARKAR ATASHI SARKAR GNNO 31-12-2001 919427395159 Indian OPEN SEAT

Page 5150 of 7016



LIST FOR EIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR STRAY VACANCY UG 2019 (OPEN SEAT)
Rollno Rank Name FatherName MotherName CandCat Dob mobileNo Nationality AppliedCounselling

410607312 297675
K MITHRA 
SHREE K KUBENDRAN T MEENA LOSHANI BCNO 13-07-2002 919994733342 Indian OPEN SEAT

440807516 297686
BHAVIKA 
SACHAN

DHARMENDRA 
SACHAN SHARDA SACHAN BCNO 19-12-2001 919451245616 Indian OPEN SEAT

200116719 297694
KESHAV 
PRAPANNA HARI PRAPANNA SANGEETA KUMARI EWNO 05-11-2000 919473332444 Indian OPEN SEAT

250108913 297711
GEETANJALI 
MAHAJAN RAHUL MAHAJAN PAYAL MAHAJAN GNNO 26-03-2001 918198857999 Indian OPEN SEAT

200154627 297729
VISHWAJEET 
SINGH

HARI OM 
SHEKHAWAT NEELAM GNNO 20-01-1999

202898732857
05 Indian OPEN SEAT

460805448 297736
MADHUPRIYA 
GHOSH GOPAL GHOSH ASIMA GHOSH BCNO 10-01-2001 919433366627 Indian OPEN SEAT

420131781 297800
RASAGULLA 
RAMYA SREE

RASAGULLA 
PRAKASH RAO TALLAPALLI NIRMALA SCNO 27-05-2001 918184932078 Indian OPEN SEAT

410603292 297817
ARUN 
CHELLAM C

CHELLA PANDIAN 
P T NITHYA LAKSHMI V BCNO 09-09-2001 919894736945 Indian OPEN SEAT

280101966 297820 VIVEK V M C VIJAYAN REMANI N S SCNO 11-11-1998 919207335600 Indian OPEN SEAT

460900026 297825
RAKCHANDA 
TAMANG SUREN TAMANG SHARMILA GURUNG STNO 26-08-1999 918250196210 Indian OPEN SEAT

280306152 297828 BIJITH P B C BABURAJAN
PLAMTHADAM 
KUNJUKUTTAN BEENA SCNO 07-01-2000 919446360653 Indian OPEN SEAT

220401039 297830
SUMITRA 
KUMARI SANGA RAM PHOOLI DEVI SCNO 01-04-1999 918460459872 Indian OPEN SEAT

120402443 297837
MUDE 
MEGHANA M GOBRENAIK M KAVITHA STNO 15-07-2000 919949385321 Indian OPEN SEAT

281115970 297853
ARAVIND 
KRISHNAN S

KRISHNAKUMAR 
G SIVAKALA G S BCNO 30-03-2001 918075855821 Indian OPEN SEAT

310402807 297858
SHWETA 
ASOLE SAMBHAJI ASOLE BHAGIRATHI ASOLE STNO 07-02-2000 917040509466 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270708078 297875

SAKSHI 
SUKANTH 
SHETTY

K P SUKANTH 
SHETTY

PRIYADARSHINI 
SHETTY GNNO 10-08-2000 919108629219 Indian OPEN SEAT

281000423 297881 ANAGHA S SURESH BABU V VELUMANI K SCNO 15-09-2000 919447531681 Indian OPEN SEAT

120507868 297886 KASI LYDIA
KASI CHINNI 
BABU KASI VASUNDHARA SCNO 14-10-2000 919966972727 Indian OPEN SEAT

310416561 297891

GAUNDGE 
AVINASH 
PADMAKAR PADMAKAR RAJSHRI BCNO 26-12-2000 919960377049 Indian OPEN SEAT

380300194 297901 SAVITA
LAKHWINDER 
SINGH JASWANT KAUR SCNO 28-07-1999 919417695165 Indian OPEN SEAT

120610274 297917
KUMBHA 
AMULYA K V RAMANA E SUMAN STNO 28-03-2000 917032647715 Indian OPEN SEAT

410801729 297923 SARAN S SAKTHIVEL R VIJAYALAKSHMI K SCNO 12-07-1999 918838855018 Indian OPEN SEAT

280304204 297927
JOHN K 
VARGHESE VARGHESE JACOB HEEMA VARGHESE GNNO 18-03-2000 918137022114 Indian OPEN SEAT

311002603 297929

KHANKAL 
SNEHAL 
SURESH SURESH RUPALI GNNO 28-06-2001 919082243392 Indian OPEN SEAT

410802987 297935
KARISHMAGA
NDHI M MANILAGANDHI R BAMA P SCNO 15-01-2002 919443665743 Indian OPEN SEAT

120101510 297937
TALIKOTA 
DHEERAJ

TALIKOTA 
UGANDHAR

TALIKOTA 
PADMAVATHI SCNO 10-02-2000 919440956586 Indian OPEN SEAT

390513554 297942
HARSHLATA 
DAMOR KAMLESH DAMOR HEMLATA DAMOR STNO 15-03-2001 919414365131 Indian OPEN SEAT

310705770 297953
PAWAR DISHA 
JAGDISH

PAWAR JAGDISH 
RAOSAHEB

PAWAR CHHAYA 
JAGDISH BCNO 18-08-2000 919518744284 Indian OPEN SEAT

281109476 297954 PRIYANKA P PRAKASHAN N THILAKESWARI BCNO 07-11-1997 919747267494 Indian OPEN SEAT

130100616 297955
JASMINE 
CHEDA DOMSING CHEDA MITTAM CHEDA STNO 22-06-2000 919436069336 Indian OPEN SEAT
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281004610 297956
NIKHILA 
SIVARAMAN S SIVARAMAN C LEELA A SCNO 08-05-2001 919496353570 Indian OPEN SEAT

311800110 297974
RIDDHISHA 
VIJAY SAWANT

VIJAY NAMDEV 
SAWANT

VAISHALI VIJAY 
SAWANT SCNO 09-12-2001 918108283922 Indian OPEN SEAT

420130231 297977

BOLLOJU 
ARAVIND 
CHARY BOLLOJU GIRAIAH BOLLOJU VIJAYALAXMI BCNO 20-11-2000 919394520459 Indian OPEN SEAT

281114653 297978 DILNA M MADHU C NISHITHA MAVANA SCNO 12-10-2000 919745458830 Indian OPEN SEAT

280305592 297989

ANJALI P 
PADMAKUMA
R

PADMAKUMAR P 
P SUCHITHRA K V BCNO 04-11-1999 917994903814 Indian OPEN SEAT

460815388 297999 NEHA KUMARI
SANJAY KUMAR 
SINGH PINKU DEVI GNNO 09-03-1999 919804394348 Indian OPEN SEAT

420111026 298006
MUSKAN 
FATIMA

MOHMED 
SHAUKAT 
HUSSAIN ZAFAR SULTANA BCNO 20-06-2001 919440556022 Indian OPEN SEAT

280104317 298019 RESHMA P SURESH PADMAJAM SURESH BCNO 13-02-2000 919656322948 Indian OPEN SEAT

410400850 298029
SANE 
EPIPHAN E EBENEZER G PRABHA M D BCNO 17-02-2002 919600925339 Indian OPEN SEAT

220403462 298051
PATEL RITU 
JASHUBHAI JASHUBHAI ASMITABEN GNPH 21-12-2001 919426534528 Indian OPEN SEAT

420502512 298052
YESIREDDY 
RUSHALI

YESIREDDY 
RAMESH YESIREDDY RAJANI BCNO 07-11-2000 919440150050 Indian OPEN SEAT

270404870 298054 ALOK B BHAGAVAN N SUNITA EWNO 20-05-1999 917022291377 Indian OPEN SEAT

411100355 298059
R SATHYA 
PRIYA K RAMALINGAM R MAHALAKSHMI GNNO 19-04-2002 919488463738 Indian OPEN SEAT

150234338 298064 PETAL VIVEKANAND PUSHPA KUMARI BCNO 23-02-1999 918102185905 Indian OPEN SEAT

390603771 298071
HANIKSHA 
JAIN MAHENDRA JAIN GEETA JAIN GNNO 28-02-1999 918290084769 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120107516 298074
BANAVATH 
ANUSHABAI

BANAVATH 
NAGESWARA 
RAO NAIK

BANAVATH LALAMMA 
BAI STNO 21-06-2001 918074439415 Indian OPEN SEAT

390510280 298078
SHALINI 
KUMARI JITENDRA PRASAD

KUMARI ANUPMA 
SINHA BCNO 29-08-1996 916206865788 Indian OPEN SEAT

270809799 298080 APOORVA P PRAKASH B ASHA P L BCNO 23-05-2000 919845489655 Indian OPEN SEAT

411406257 298082
PRASHANTH 
SINGH H HARBIR SINGH L SUMAN SINGH H GNNO 05-11-1999 919443628079 Indian OPEN SEAT

200138960 298083
ZAINAB 
IRSHAD IRSHAD KHAN TAHIRA BEGUM GNNO 03-02-2000 919810895599 Indian OPEN SEAT

170303821 298100
AKASH 
AWACHAR

SHARAD 
AWACHAR

CHANDRAKALA 
AWACHAR BCNO 27-03-1999 919630809467 Indian OPEN SEAT

311212251 298103

NEENAD 
YASHWANT 
SAHASRABUD
DHE

YASHWANT 
GOPALRAO 
SAHASRABUDDHE

SMITA YASHWANT 
SAHASRABUDDHE EWNO 16-06-2000 919168048498 Indian OPEN SEAT

420302098 298104
MALOTH 
MONALISA

MALOTH 
RAMDAS NAIK

MALOTH VIJAYA 
LAKSHMI STNO 06-07-2000 918688570273 Indian OPEN SEAT

281112001 298107
SHRI MUTHU 
PRAVIN S SELVAKUMAR M RITA V BCNO 08-11-2000 919150632317 Indian OPEN SEAT

170100442 298121
BHARTI 
KRISHNAN

DILEEP KUMAR 
KRISHNAN BISAHIN KRISHNAN STNO 08-04-1999 919993887376 Indian OPEN SEAT

311100638 298127
SHEIKH AFIFA 
AIMAN

MUJIBURRAHMA
N SABIHA GNNO 23-12-2001 919822236163 Indian OPEN SEAT

280703777 298163
EMEEMA 
SHAJI SHAJI CHACKO SIJY VARGESE EWNO 08-01-2000 919496954707 Indian OPEN SEAT

410115518 298164
MARUNDEESH 
KUMAR M

MUTHU RAM 
KUMAR M BHUVANESWARI M SCNO 15-12-2001 919840622871 Indian OPEN SEAT

420203321 298184
ALLURI 
PRANAY

ALLURI 
SHANKARAIAH ALLURI PADMA SCNO 26-04-2000 917981282595 Indian OPEN SEAT
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220800182 298210 SILVIA ALBERT ALBERT SORENG NISHI ALBERT STNO 21-03-2001 919712974502 Indian OPEN SEAT

411404916 298221
VARUN 
PRAKASH P PREMKUMAR P V JAYANTHI V BCNO 13-11-2000 917358547766 Indian OPEN SEAT

311405720 298223
ROSHAN 
SINHA

PRADEEP KUMAR 
SINHA SUDHA KUMARI GNNO 02-11-2001 918454831059 Indian OPEN SEAT

120406549 298226
DARLA 
PAVANSAI

DARLA 
NARAYANA DARLA NIRMALA SCNO 01-07-1999 919398195101 Indian OPEN SEAT

270223437 298229 SINCHANA E ESHWAR N JERMIN ROSHINI BCNO 25-03-2001 917019706174 Indian OPEN SEAT

440105264 298256
VARUN 
SHARMA

DINESH KR 
SHARMA KALPANA SHARMA GNNO 30-01-1999 918433053139 Indian OPEN SEAT

390404156 298259 GULAB RUPA RAM RAMKU DEVI SCNO 21-01-2000 919772745271 Indian OPEN SEAT

270902273 298313
ARPITHA G 
NAYAK GANDHI B NAYAK RENUKA SCNO 05-07-2001 918971753042 Indian OPEN SEAT

420104728 298324
DHIDDI SAI 
SINDHUJA

DHIDDI VINOD 
KUMAR

DHIDDI SWARUPA 
RANI BCNO 25-10-2000 919391157846 Indian OPEN SEAT

390307767 298334
HARSHVARDH
AN SHARMA

CHANDRA 
SHEKHAR 
SHARMA SUMAN SHARMA GNNO 23-04-2000 917627032665 Indian OPEN SEAT

280803996 298355

REVATHI 
AJITH KUMAR 
K E AJITH KUMAR K E VIJAYALALITHA K K BCNO 13-10-2000 917510821369 Indian OPEN SEAT

160101586 298370 RUCHIKA SATISH KUMAR ANITA STNO 01-02-2000 919459411148 Indian OPEN SEAT

311116232 298402
ANISHA VIJAY 
BAWARE VIJAY BAWARE

SHARDA VIJAY 
BAWARE SCNO 09-06-2000 919922848878 Indian OPEN SEAT

440816934 298441
SHARMISTHA 
SAIKIA

DHARMENDRA 
SAIKIA SHILPI SAIKIA STNO 22-07-2001 919415003475 Indian OPEN SEAT

311805911 298455
KSHITIJ RAJU 
JADHAV

RAJU DEORAM 
JADHAV RUTUJA RAJU JADHAV SCNO 22-12-2001 919819036235 Indian OPEN SEAT
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410108991 298471

V 
VAISHNAVISRE
E V VELMURUGAN A MANIMALA BCNO 14-03-2002 918754417747 Indian OPEN SEAT

311009670 298476

CHAUDHARI 
RAKSHITA 
VINOD VINOD NANDA GNNO 12-12-2000 919930558498 Indian OPEN SEAT

120510548 298477

BUKKE 
NAGENDRANA
IK

BUKKE 
BASHANAIK BUKKE PARVATHI STNO 24-03-2001 917680083237 Indian OPEN SEAT

180101178 298485
KHYATI 
VERMA IMENDRA VERMA ANITA VERMA GNNO 21-05-2001 919825817310 Indian OPEN SEAT

281103179 298487 ANISHMA A S ANILKUMAR A K SUJITHA MABEL A B BCNO 25-05-2000 919961393109 Indian OPEN SEAT

150245540 298499 RAVI TRIPATHI SN TRIPATHI ARTI TRIPATHI GNNO 20-03-1999 919110137732 Indian OPEN SEAT

240203760 298521
UPANSHUL 
KANT CHAMAN KANT MEERA KANT SCNO 30-06-2000 917018353406 Indian OPEN SEAT

270216281 298522
ANARGHYA 
SRINIVAS SRINIVASA S K MANGALA GNNO 11-05-2001 919449341453 Indian OPEN SEAT

311303189 298523

MHALAS 
ANIRUDDHA 
ANIL ANIL VAISHALI GNNO 03-01-2001 917774067336 Indian OPEN SEAT

120608799 298531 LOHITA ALLU
RAMAKRISHNA 
ALLU SREEDEVI ALLU BCNO 12-08-2001 919912756579 Indian OPEN SEAT

270300848 298534
ABDUR 
RAQEEB M MUHEEBULLA AKHTHAR BANU BCNO 12-03-2002 919945130708 Indian OPEN SEAT

200103363 298548 AAREFA HENA ABDUL KHABIR AZIMA PERVEEN GNNO 28-03-1999 919643517839 Indian OPEN SEAT

410105119 298558
N 
SWARNAVALLI C T NARAYANAN P PETHAL GNNO 29-10-2001 919013411283 Indian OPEN SEAT
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330102142 298559
NOBEENA 
CHAKRABORTY

CHITTARANJAN 
CHAKRABORTY POMPA CHAKRABORTY GNNO 10-02-2000 919485098411 Indian OPEN SEAT

120200912 298563

TELLABANDLA 
MANOJ 
KUMAR

TELLABANDLA 
SREEPATHI

TELLABANDLA 
SHANTHI SCNO 18-04-2000 918106468597 Indian OPEN SEAT

270244908 298566
MA MOMIN 
UZMA MUJAHID AHMED MUBARAK ANJUM BCNO 05-08-2001 918618153893 Indian OPEN SEAT

270242441 298574 BHAGYASHREE UMAPATI SUMANGALA BCNO 17-11-2000 918050503034 Indian OPEN SEAT

420200528 298581
MANTHANI 
NEELIMA

MANTHANI 
PRABHAKAR RAO

MANTHANI 
ESHWARIDEVI EWNO 02-01-2000 919440041744 Indian OPEN SEAT

280402079 298586
ANASWARA 
MADHU MADHU PM PRASEETHA KP GNNO 26-12-1999 918547296680 Indian OPEN SEAT

281112703 298592
RIYA SARA 
THOMAS THOMAS GEORGE BINDU MARY THOMAS GNNO 19-10-2001 919037971805 Indian OPEN SEAT

441117845 298602 DEEPSHIKHA
JAI PRAKASH 
JAISAWAR SANGEETA SCNO 06-04-2000 919450497701 Indian OPEN SEAT

420116466 298605
MACHA 
SOWMYA MACHA RAMU MACHA LATHA BCNO 17-11-1999 919866058855 Indian OPEN SEAT

410801873 298627 ARAVINDH J JAYAKUMAR V BHUVANESHWARI D GNNO 08-09-2001 916379520552 Indian OPEN SEAT

200159568 298630

GAURAV 
KUMAR 
NAYAR

SUDESH KUMAR 
NAYAR MITHLESH DEVI SCNO 15-02-1999 918979209350 Indian OPEN SEAT

311215887 298639

MUNJAL 
RADHESHYAM 
LALJI LALJI KUSUMBAI BCNO 02-02-2001 917038449679 Indian OPEN SEAT

120612132 298640
VANJUVANJUL
A ALEKYA

VANJUVANJULA 
VENKATA RAO

VANJUVANJULA 
PRABHAVATHI STNO 07-05-2000 918330968836 Indian OPEN SEAT

120300911 298641
SWARNA 
MALA I IRULANGUDI A KALAISELVI I BCNO 13-02-2002 918328409988 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120601105 298652
M V R AKSHAY 
SAMPATH

M V SRINIVASA 
RAO B DHARMAVATHI GNNO 29-03-2002 919550136942 Indian OPEN SEAT

311402487 298669
ADITI 
CHAUHAN

ARVIND 
CHAUHAN KIRAN CHAUHAN GNNO 13-09-2001

426782750342
67 Indian OPEN SEAT

200105000 298680 SAKSHI SINGH UDAY SHANKAR SUDHA SINHA GNNO 04-11-2001 919897946475 Indian OPEN SEAT

311010344 298683

KURA 
AMULYA 
MAHENDRA MAHENDRA ARAVINDA GNNO 14-04-2001 918108822965 Indian OPEN SEAT

311400428 298690
PRIYANKA 
BAPU KADAM

BAPU ASHRU 
KADAM

SUVARNA BAPU 
KADAM BCNO 17-08-2000 919773363696 Indian OPEN SEAT

420110667 298696
MALOTHU 
VISHNU PRIYA

MALOTHU 
VEERANNA MALOTHU ANITHA STNO 15-06-2000 917569024012 Indian OPEN SEAT

230202280 298711
ANAGHA 
SHREE AJAY SHARMA SMITA KAPIL GNNO 28-10-2000 918826344060 Indian OPEN SEAT

220102984 298714
LOMESH 
PANDYA GUNJAN PANDYA SHILPA PANDYA EWNO 04-10-2001 917227924697 Indian OPEN SEAT

440804486 298715
PRANJAL 
SINGH ARUN KUMAR MANORAMA SCNO 18-07-2001 919453336655 Indian OPEN SEAT

270213412 298725

LAXMI 
JAGADISH 
BILAKERI JAGADISH GEETA BCNO 26-09-1999 917996101939 Indian OPEN SEAT

170100658 298749 SMITI KOSLEY
DEEPAK KUMAR 
KOSLEY KALYANI KOSLEY SCNO 18-07-2000 919685006902 Indian OPEN SEAT

270708013 298765
ASCHARAYA 
PATIL RAJSHEKAR PATIL MAHANTHA PATIL BCNO 13-06-2000 919739667595 Indian OPEN SEAT

270806471 298775 VIKAS V T VIJAYA KUMAR ROOPA M SCNO 09-03-2001
076681231807
66 Indian OPEN SEAT
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200144552 298778 ASMI ANUSHA NILESH KUMAR ARPANA SINHA GNNO 08-04-1999 919334070003 Indian OPEN SEAT

220801738 298782

KATARIYA 
VIDHI 
HIMMAT HIMMAT TINUBEN BCPH 20-06-2001 919898029032 Indian OPEN SEAT

280808762 298800 NAVYA V
PUSHPANGADAN 
V SHEEBA P BCNO 03-05-2001 919495824481 Indian OPEN SEAT

280701173 298828 SREEDEVI K M MANOJ K V SANDHYA DEVI N GNNO 05-07-2000 919947286536 Indian OPEN SEAT

450201010 298834
PRAGYA 
PANDEY

PURAN 
CHANDRA 
PANDEY GEETIKA PANDEY GNNO 07-10-2000 918958449923 Indian OPEN SEAT

390317511 298838
SHANKAR 
SIDDHARTH G

GOPALAKRISHNA
N N S GOMATHI T BCNO 02-06-2000 918248250338 Indian OPEN SEAT

120507336 298841

SUDARSI 
SATHVIKA 
PREETHI

SUDARSI RANGA 
RAO UNNAMU BHARATHI SCNO 18-01-2002 919703461966 Indian OPEN SEAT

280305927 298849
MUHAMMED 
HALEEM P HAMZAKOYA M P KUNHIBI P STNO 05-05-2002 918078593459 Indian OPEN SEAT

180100275 298858
ANAGHA 
SREEKUMAR SREEKUMAR P P REKHA ERUMMAL BCNO 26-11-2001 918866879124 Indian OPEN SEAT

420103452 298868 ADARSH VYAS
DINESH KUMAR 
VYAS ARCHANA VYAS GNNO 29-03-2002 918897091199 Indian OPEN SEAT

460100576 298872
PROGYA 
BISWAS

JYOTIRMOY 
BISWAS SOMA BISWAS SCNO 12-07-2000 917044145118 Indian OPEN SEAT

410122358 298879
PERSIS 
CLAUDIA P PAUL RAGAVAN R

PRISCILLA MARGARET 
T BCNO 12-01-2001 919962733112 Indian OPEN SEAT

390309743 298889
NAMAN 
GUPTA SUBHASH GUPTA ARCHANA GUPTA GNNO 20-08-1999 918769573823 Indian OPEN SEAT
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300309567 298892
CHIRAG 
KHANDELWAL

SHIV 
KHANDELWAL MAMTA KHANDELWAL EWNO 30-10-2001 919993626368 Indian OPEN SEAT

120510307 298902
JANGAM 
AAKANKSHA

JANGAM SUNIL 
RAJU

JANGAM USHA 
SANDHYA SCNO 09-03-2002 919492222939 Indian OPEN SEAT

440200679 298904 MITALI SINGH SADAN LAL MEENA DEVI SCNO 31-08-1999 917905301685 Indian OPEN SEAT

120105522 298907

AMRUTHAPUR
I 
SREENIVASUL
U

AMRUTHAPURI 
LAKSHUMAIAH

AMRUTHAPURI 
NARAYANAMMA SCNO 18-06-1999 919603471215 Indian OPEN SEAT

380100799 298922
AGAM 
PRATAP SINGH RAKESH ARORA ALKA ARORA GNNO 25-01-2001 919540615555 Indian OPEN SEAT

270207547 298933 KESHAV
SRIDHAR 
PURANIK JYOTHI GNNO 08-03-2000

035494481403
54 Indian OPEN SEAT

311012361 298974

DIMPLE 
HARISH 
KUMAR MALI

HARISH KUMAR 
MALI ANITA GNNO 16-03-2000 918850962682 Indian OPEN SEAT

120101350 298982
PINAPATI 
DEVA JOSEPH

PINAPATI 
CHANDRA 
SEKHAR

PINAPATI 
MARTHAMMA SCNO 23-05-2000 916304924558 Indian OPEN SEAT

220708528 298985

HADIYAL 
SANJAYKUMA
R 
GANGARAMB
HAI GANGARAMBHAI HANSABEN BCNO 20-03-2001 919924973330 Indian OPEN SEAT

280813766 298998 LAKSHMY JAYESH BABU SINI JAYESHBABU BCNO 10-03-2001 919072717872 Indian OPEN SEAT

420112992 298999
VUNDAKOTI 
ANAMIKA V RAMUDU V RANI BCNO 11-04-2001 917780353055 Indian OPEN SEAT

440813373 299005
ANJALI 
PRASAD ASHOK PRASAD LILA DEVI BCNO 31-10-1998 916386676911 Indian OPEN SEAT
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460804453 299018
SUKANYA 
LODH

SUBIR KANTI 
LODH ASIMA LODH GNNO 10-12-1999 919432082184 Indian OPEN SEAT

410116588 299037 SHERLY JAMES JAMES ALBERT W SILAI EDDY GNNO 05-11-2000 916380580325 Indian OPEN SEAT
281107401 299053 FARHANA L S LIYAMUDEEN A A SUNIJA BEEVI BCNO 30-08-1999 919747190869 Indian OPEN SEAT

200113879 299059 GARGI SONI
DHRUV PRASAD 
SONI ANAMIKA SONI BCNO 07-11-2000 919868167687 Indian OPEN SEAT

280309504 299074
ABHISHEK 
SELVAN N SELVAN SOBHA SELVAN BCNO 14-08-2000 919526658507 Indian OPEN SEAT

280302051 299107
FAYIZA 
SATHAR ABDUL SATHAR SAJITHA SATHAR BCNO 06-09-1999 918111929781 Indian OPEN SEAT

460200605 299108 SOUMI SAHA SOMNATH SAHA SUTAPA ROY SAHA SCNO 18-07-2000 919474118507 Indian OPEN SEAT

150233663 299111
MANAV 
MILLENNIUM MANOJ SINGH BABITA SINGH EWNO 01-01-2001 919431439071 Indian OPEN SEAT

281004830 299117 VARSHA G GOPALAN V VALSALA P K SCNO 14-06-2000 919207178159 Indian OPEN SEAT

410119437 299137 THARUN G PGS GOVARDHAN M PARIMALA SELVI SCNO 29-05-2002 919941357632 Indian OPEN SEAT

390343197 299150
RICHA 
SHARMA

NAGENDRA 
KUMAR 
UPADHYAY MEENESH SHARMA GNPH 24-02-2000 919413112568 Indian OPEN SEAT

390318876 299161
SHEREEN 
ANSARI LAIQ AHMED FARAH BCNO 26-02-2000 919214275786 NRI OPEN SEAT

300106027 299172
RIDDHIMA 
CHOUDHARY

RAJENDRA SINGH 
CHOUDHARY KABITA CHOUDHARY GNNO 21-11-1999 918770668285 Indian OPEN SEAT

440903709 299210
DEEPSHI 
SINGH YOGESH KUMAR SHASHI SINGH GNNO 28-03-1999 919719000215 Indian OPEN SEAT

300304890 299220
MANALI 
SAGITRA

ISHWARLAL 
SAGITRA SAMPAT SAGITRA BCNO 26-04-1999 917697040704 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311111060 299230

VISHVAJEET 
RAGHUWANS
HI INDRAJEET SUBHASHINI EWNO 04-01-2001 919893429642 Indian OPEN SEAT

410610021 299231 SRIDHAR J JEYARAM SHEELA DEVI BCNO 15-06-2001 919943699122 Indian OPEN SEAT

270200901 299259
RITESH 
CHANDRU S C CHANDRU RATHNA CHANDRU BCNO 23-10-2001 919880006808 Indian OPEN SEAT

280303770 299275
APARNA 
GIRISH

K S GIRISH 
KUMAR RAJALAKSHMY S GNNO 12-06-2000 919496225632 Indian OPEN SEAT

300309741 299280
HIMANSHI 
YADAV

HEMANT KUMAR 
YADAV AARTI YADAV BCNO 12-08-2001 917000567577 Indian OPEN SEAT

460802735 299302
SAPNA 
KUMARI

ANIL KUMAR 
SINGH SUNITA DEVI BCNO 24-03-2001 918276822954 Indian OPEN SEAT

300401691 299314
RITIK 
AHIRWAR

SHANKAR LAL 
AHIRWAR SEETA AHIRWAR SCNO 12-05-2001 918839077411 Indian OPEN SEAT

230101406 299347 GOURAV SURESH KUMAR MAYA DEVI GNNO 01-06-2000 919971517291 Indian OPEN SEAT

311007130 299358

DUBEY 
VEDPRAKASH 
GANESH GANESH DUBEY USHADEVI EWNO 15-06-2002 918087844975 Indian OPEN SEAT

330101673 299369

NANGKHRAW
BOK 
NONGBAK KELVIS LYNGKHOI DORABENA NONGBAK STNO 10-07-2000 918794747319 Indian OPEN SEAT

160107957 299395 JATIN JASMER SINGH SAVITRI GNNO 17-10-2000 919541522224 Indian OPEN SEAT

170200659 299436
KALPANA 
GAVEL

HEMANT KUMAR 
GAVEL KANTI GAVEL BCNO 12-07-1999 919340465571 Indian OPEN SEAT

200102185 299440
DIVYA 
KUKREJA. MANOJ KUKREJA ROOPA GNNO 16-12-1999 919717044727 Indian OPEN SEAT

280609516 299461
MAHALEKSHM
I M S

MOHANAN PILLAI 
B SHEELA C GNNO 28-01-1999 917592967241 Indian OPEN SEAT

280813938 299463 ANJAL K ANILKUMAR K ROSHNI T BCNO 17-08-1999 919947318463 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120106717 299465

BANDLAPALLI 
WASIM SHAH 
MOHAMMED

BANDLAPALLI 
DADAPEER

BANDLAPALLI 
NAZNEEN BCNO 22-03-2000 917901050371 Indian OPEN SEAT

410104348 299538
SOWJANYA 
GANESAN

CHANDRAN 
GANESAN

ANNAPURANI 
GANESAN GNNO 15-07-2000 917338889017 Indian OPEN SEAT

311520892 299553
ANMOL 
ITKARKAR ATUL P ITKARKAR SAVITA A ITKARKAR GNNO 23-10-2001 919326115757 Indian OPEN SEAT

170201560 299570
AASHISH 
JANGDE

NARENDRA 
JANGDE GANGA JANGDE SCNO 17-08-2000 919302231134 Indian OPEN SEAT

150226887 299598
SANSARSHREE 
UJJAWAL

UDAY KUMAR 
UJJAWAL PHOOLSHREE UJJAWAL SCNO 28-12-1999 917479607153 Indian OPEN SEAT

200159034 299600
SYED SOHAIL 
ALVI

SYED ABUL 
KALAM AZAD ALVI HURKISH ANJUM EWNO 02-05-1993 917000263451 Indian OPEN SEAT

411101590 299609 T SWETHA V TAMILARASU T SELVI SCNO 02-01-2001 919600169810 Indian OPEN SEAT

420102831 299645
CHANDAVOLU 
JYOTHI

CHANDAVOLU 
NAGESWARA RAO

CHANDAVOLU 
KRUPAVARAM SCNO 05-08-2000 917995435648 Indian OPEN SEAT

270210828 299664 MEGHANA G N
GIRIDHAR 
NADONI

HARINA GIRIDHAR 
NADONI SCNO 20-07-2000 919482466196 Indian OPEN SEAT

150212968 299670
RAJEEV 
RANJAN RANJEET KUMAR NILAM KUMARI BCNO 29-11-2000 919431219964 Indian OPEN SEAT

411007714 299672 AKILA S SELVAKUMAR VANATHI SCNO 30-03-2001 919976126632 Indian OPEN SEAT
240202752 299701 AKASH DEEP VIJAY KUMAR RAJANI KUMARI SCNO 28-04-1998 919418801200 Indian OPEN SEAT
150249827 299708 OCIN ANAND KUMAR ANJANI DEVI GNNO 03-09-1996 917004725803 Indian OPEN SEAT

281112932 299710 THASNEEM B S M S BASHEER SUMINA BCNO 25-06-1999 919544040130 Indian OPEN SEAT

311217484 299718

KALEWAD 
SHARADA 
SAMBHAJI SAMBHAJI JIJABAI STNO 14-11-2000 917219720332 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270102286 299721
TASMIYANAAZ 
 Z BYADAGI

ZAKIRHUSEN 
BYADAGI BIBIBATUL Z BYADAGI BCNO 28-01-1999 919448151790 Indian OPEN SEAT

230100552 299732
SHRUTI 
TOMAR

SHIVNARAYAN 
SINGH TOMAR ARUNA TOMAR EWNO 15-04-2000 917999309553 Indian OPEN SEAT

270211585 299757
CHANNABASA
VARAJ VITHALRAO KASHAMMA BCNO 01-08-1992 919686631108 Indian OPEN SEAT

270201975 299766
NOORIEN 
SAHER

HIMAYATHULLA 
BAIG WAJEEHA PARVEEN BCNO 30-08-1997 919986024786 Indian OPEN SEAT

281210815 299776
DHILSHA 
RAVINDRAN RAVINDRAN M K

SARITHARAVINDRAN 
M K BCNO 08-12-1999 917025498890 Indian OPEN SEAT

440200724 299803
ANKIT 
NARAYAN RAI

VANSH NARAYAN 
RAI MAYA NARAYAN GNNO 29-01-2000 917982904334 Indian OPEN SEAT

120105572 299805
MUNGOLLA 
SAI ABHINAV M SANTHANNA O RAJYALAKSHMI STNO 28-06-2000 917995562002 Indian OPEN SEAT

120612180 299809

NANDAVARAP
U KAVYA 
TULASI

NANDAVARAPU 
RAMANA

NANDAVARAPU 
NEELAVENI EWNO 09-05-2000 919494185442 Indian OPEN SEAT

440701231 299846
PRAGATI 
SINGH

KAMAL KISHORE 
SINGH ARCHANA SINGH SCNO 31-03-1999 918765864674 Indian OPEN SEAT

420109565 299861
KEMPHU 
PREETHA K PURUSHOTHAM K SHEBA SUNITA SCNO 20-08-2001 919704630682 Indian OPEN SEAT

281105732 299873 GOPIKA J U JAYACHANDRAN T USHA KUMARI S BCNO 20-03-2000 919744014943 Indian OPEN SEAT

160111866 299880
ANCHAL 
RAPOTRA

RAVINDER 
RAPOTRA ANURADHA RAPOTRA BCNO 08-10-1998 918219583196 Indian OPEN SEAT

411405951 299887
KAVIYARASAN 
R RAVI K MALLIGA R BCNO 11-09-2001 916383451360 Indian OPEN SEAT

220801625 299910 DISHANT VALA NILESH VALA SONAL VALA BCNO 09-11-2000 919429855919 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280709096 299914
SREESHILPA P 
MOHANAN MOHANAN P M JALAJAKUMARI P T BCNO 22-01-1999 919544017020 Indian OPEN SEAT

460822214 299916
RAHUL DEB 
BARMAN

AMITABHA 
BARMAN CHAINA BARMAN SCNO 06-03-2000 917797155967 Indian OPEN SEAT

390502886 299930
SHIVANGI 
PATEL

RAJENDRA 
PRASAD PATEL LAXMI PATEL BCNO 03-07-2000 919826633706 Indian OPEN SEAT

270228845 299942 S KIRTHANA R SRINIVAS S PRIYA GNNO 05-08-2001 919448975315 Indian OPEN SEAT

120204485 299945
INDLA RAJESH 
BABU

I NARAYANA 
SWAMY I VIJAYA LAKSHMI SCNO 26-08-1998 917329888414 Indian OPEN SEAT

270201077 299967
M 
ANNAPOORNA R MAHALINGAM

SULOCHANA 
MAHALINGAM BCNO 13-09-2000 919845849657 Indian OPEN SEAT

260200843 299982 SHILPI KUMARI
SACHIDA NAND 
PRASAD NEELA KAMAL BCNO 10-10-1995 918809683444 Indian OPEN SEAT

120500520 299986

NANDINI 
REDDY 
MURAKA

MANIPAL REDDY 
MURAKA KALPANA MURAKA EWNO 07-06-2000 919441244941 Indian OPEN SEAT

420203053 299991
KEMSARAM 
SAI PRIYA

KEMSARAM 
RAMULU KEMSARAM VIJAYA STNO 12-05-2000 919440811459 Indian OPEN SEAT

300107607 299996
ARCHANA 
SINGH RAJABABU SINGH SUKIRAT SINGH BCNO 21-10-2000 917047913532 Indian OPEN SEAT

270708716 299998
DHANYASHREE 
 M S SHIVARAMAIAH LATHA G S GNNO 25-09-2001 919945301210 Indian OPEN SEAT

410701629 300008
ABISH KAMAL 
S SUBIN KAMAL S JEBA KUMARI M BCNO 07-08-1999 919488426718 Indian OPEN SEAT

280811921 300013
JELNA 
PRAVEEN PRAVEEN KUMAR SHYMA BCNO 26-11-2001 919995264412 Indian OPEN SEAT

410120375 300020 ABISHEK S SEKAR SIVARANJINI SCNO 21-11-2000 919894933745 Indian OPEN SEAT
280905349 300025 DIVYA N MOHANDAS N PADIYATH SARADA SCNO 18-07-2000 919188037957 Indian OPEN SEAT

420108941 300039
MD HASEEB 
AHMED

MD WAJEED 
AHMED ASRA FATHIMA BCNO 22-08-2000 917989940301 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420107313 300040
MANGALARAP
U NIHARIKA M SRINATH M VINITHA BCNO 16-08-2002 919290602602 Indian OPEN SEAT

200114380 300042
YAJUR 
VASHISHT ANIL KUMAR MANJU GNNO 21-11-1998 919212083899 Indian OPEN SEAT

200100090 300053
PRATEEK 
SHUTALIA

MOHINDER 
SINGH SANDESH KUMARI SCNO 13-06-2000 919958089434 Indian OPEN SEAT

420108720 300067 K VANDANA K KALYAN KUMAR T VIJAYA SCNO 11-10-2000 919676054132 Indian OPEN SEAT

300302699 300077
CHANDAN 
NARGESH

BHIM SINGH 
NARGESH DEVKI NARGESH STNO 03-07-1999 917869781918 Indian OPEN SEAT

410108653 300089
SERENA 
GRACE S SUGUMARAN C MERLIN S BCNO 17-12-2000 919677283733 Indian OPEN SEAT

260308355 300102 DEEPSHIKHA OM PRAKASH ARUNA MEHRA BCNO 06-10-1999 919430994880 Indian OPEN SEAT

230200278 300110 SRISHTI YADAV
RAJESH KUMAR 
YADAV USHA YADAV GNNO 23-06-2001 919711460804 Indian OPEN SEAT

270218104 300118
NEHA M 
BASAPUR MRITYUNJAY MAMATA GNNO 23-08-2001 919448990976 Indian OPEN SEAT

281004960 300139 ARDRA A R
A 
RADHAKRISHNAN SMITHA C M SCNO 10-02-2001 917012887570 Indian OPEN SEAT

270306716 300140 SAHANA P L PRAKASH Y LAKSHMI DEVI D S SCNO 17-02-2001 919108937365 Indian OPEN SEAT

120500834 300147
KANEKANTI 
SAI SRUJANA

KANEKANTI 
BHEEMALINGA 
SWAMY B A PADMAVATHI BCNO 12-07-2002 919441379862 Indian OPEN SEAT

260202503 300154
AMIT KUMAR 
VERMA

RAMESH KUMAR 
VERMA NISHA DEVI BCNO 18-10-2000 917033001049 Indian OPEN SEAT

280500264 300157
FATHIMATH 
RINOSHA KAYINHI C M RASHEEDA BCNO 03-06-2000 919539287299 Indian OPEN SEAT

200157582 300170
NAVEEN 
YADAV

PREM SINGH 
YADAV GEETA DEVI BCNO 12-12-1998 919717853543 Indian OPEN SEAT
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411404655 300181

ANAND 
SRIRAM 
SANJEEVI K G KESAVAN S GOMATHI PRIYA V BCNO 25-10-2001 919442743941 Indian OPEN SEAT

310412650 300198

UKIRDE 
RUTUJA 
SHIVAJI SHIVAJI NARMADABAI GNNO 29-12-2002 919422521388 Indian OPEN SEAT

310203798 300213

RATNAPARKHI 
PRATHAMESH 
SUBHASH SUBHASH SUNITA BCNO 04-09-2001 919371247771 Indian OPEN SEAT

390505818 300214

BRAHMANAN
D DEVYANI 
KRISHNAKANT

KRISHNAKANT 
BRAHMANAND RADHA SCNO 10-03-1997 919167419771 Indian OPEN SEAT

200154458 300235 RIZUL DAHIYA
KAILASH 
CHANDER REKHA DAHIYA SCNO 07-11-1999 919810713550 Indian OPEN SEAT

280816294 300237 KAVYA B BASUVANNAN JAYASREE SCNO 28-07-2000 917902201612 Indian OPEN SEAT

410912945 300255 SIVARANJANI P PACHAMUTHU M VIJAYALAKSHMI P BCNO 05-06-2002 919786490580 Indian OPEN SEAT

440300729 300266
KUSHAGRA 
RASTOGI VIVEK RASTOGI LUCKY RASTOGI BCNO 05-06-2001 918741858766 Indian OPEN SEAT

280910574 300267
SAFEELA 
NASMIN N

MOHAMMED ALI 
NEYYAN SARFUNNEESA K T BCNO 03-01-2001 918113817566 Indian OPEN SEAT

311402023 300268
SANCHI 
RAGASHE AMAN RAGASHE NEETA RAGASHE SCNO 10-12-2001 918828705290 Indian OPEN SEAT

280102126 300281 ANIMA RAJ RAJENDRAN VIJAYAKUMARI SCNO 15-08-1999 919446194678 Indian OPEN SEAT

280309175 300288
ANJITHA 
HARIDAS HARIDAS A R JINI HARIDAS BCNO 22-01-2001 919961662293 Indian OPEN SEAT

311202238 300296

DHAWANDKA
R RUSHIKESH 
RAJKUMAR RAJKUMAR ANUJA GNNO 02-04-2000 919146339106 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280906299 300297
AMAN 
SHAMIL N SULFIKKAR N SHAKKELA P BCNO 02-09-2000 917907244204 Indian OPEN SEAT

390506113 300313
ALBINA 
KHANAM IDREES AHMED SHAGUFTA GUL BCNO 20-01-2001 917073386234 Indian OPEN SEAT

280100485 300322 ARATHY C A ABHAYAKUMAR SATHY C R BCNO 11-02-2001 919388894813 Indian OPEN SEAT
280606304 300323 ASWIN B BABY G MANJU V BCNO 23-10-2000 919895696984 Indian OPEN SEAT

410611995 300332 LEELAA S
SOMASUNDARA
M S DHANALAKSHMI R SCNO 29-11-2001 919843017367 Indian OPEN SEAT

310305269 300334
RODGE 
SRUSHTI SUNIL

SUNIL RAIBHANJI 
RODGE ANITA SCNO 02-10-2000 919970087140 Indian OPEN SEAT

120103504 300347
ZAHEER 
SUBHANI SYED

MAHABOOB 
SUBHANI SYED NASEEMA SYED BCNO 13-10-2001 919885492008 Indian OPEN SEAT

160105070 300349 VAISHALI JEET RAJ PAWAN KUMARI BCNO 18-01-2001 917707965440 Indian OPEN SEAT

441118836 300350

SADA VRIKSH 
VISHWAKARM
A PRABHU NATH FOOL MATI BCPH 27-09-1993 919838388081 Indian OPEN SEAT

270700382 300360
SIRIVENNELA 
R G GANGACHARI R BHUDEVI BCNO 30-12-2000 917406063007 Indian OPEN SEAT

311004976 300361
SIDDAVARAM 
SUSHEN

SIDDAVARAM 
VASUDEVA RAO SISTA PADMAJA GNNO 28-11-2001 918369860715 Indian OPEN SEAT

390347648 300369 MS RAJ BALA HARPHOOL SINGH VIMALA DEVI BCNO 19-08-1997 919461658307 Indian OPEN SEAT

420137206 300401

GUNDAMALLA 
 VARUN 
KUMAR

GUNDAMALLA 
RAMBABU UBBANI UMARANI SCNO 17-07-2002 919347447474 Indian OPEN SEAT

370101371 300402
GURUNAARAY
ANAN P PRAKASH G SREE VANI P EWNO 20-12-2001 919865314745 Indian OPEN SEAT

280806814 300426
ABHISHMA D 
BABU BABU C T DEEPA P B SCNO 27-11-2000 918848992160 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270215931 300433 VIVEK K S
SITA RAMAPPA K 
V MANJULA H STNO 27-05-2001 918710937063 Indian OPEN SEAT

280906479 300443
HAIFA 
HASSAN E K UNNI HASSAN E K RAHEENA BCNO 20-11-1998 919072084469 Indian OPEN SEAT

311001157 300450
SUNIT RAJEEV 
MALVANKAR

RAJEEV LAXMAN 
MALVANKAR

RAJASHRI RAJEEV 
MALVANKAR BCNO 03-10-2000 919594342078 Indian OPEN SEAT

311801152 300458 RIYA SINGH JAI KUMAR SINGH PREM SHILA GNNO 03-02-2001 918239675233 Indian OPEN SEAT

390404556 300476
KARTIK 
KACHHAWAHA VIJAY PAL SINGH SHARMILA BCNO 22-12-2000 916377081806 Indian OPEN SEAT

270241079 300478

UMME 
KULSUM 
SARWAD YUNUS PARVEEN BCNO 20-01-2001 919980396956 Indian OPEN SEAT

410107157 300479
DHANAYAZHIN
I S SRINIVASAN G UMAMAHESWARI A BCNO 22-03-2001 919965163659 Indian OPEN SEAT

390200430 300486 ANJUM BHATI
HAJI SHABBIR 
AHMED BHATI

HAJJAN SAHIDA 
BEGUM BCNO 15-08-1996 919252573779 Indian OPEN SEAT

410104836 300491 NAVEEN R
RAMAMOORTHY 
T LATHA R GNNO 11-04-2001 919443142807 Indian OPEN SEAT

281206030 300494
AMRUTHA P 
ANIL ANIL SHEEBA SCNO 29-12-1999 919048441762 Indian OPEN SEAT

410610171 300496
PRIYADHARSHI
NI K P PRABAHARAN K SANTHI V BCNO 21-08-2001 919585985241 Indian OPEN SEAT

411201671 300497
SWETHIKA 
BHARATHI S SRIKANTH A B KAVITHA S BCNO 11-12-2000 916383736803 Indian OPEN SEAT

400100654 300502
NISHITA 
SHARMA

PARAS MANI 
SHARMA SHOVA THAPA GNNO 06-09-2000 919434338564 Indian OPEN SEAT

410122119 300534
SUDHARSHAN
AM R RAMU S VIJAYA R BCNO 06-08-2001 919884452037 Indian OPEN SEAT

300401696 300564 PRINCY KORI SUNEEL KORI PREMLATA KORI SCNO 21-11-2001 919770656751 Indian OPEN SEAT
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281116543 300571

K S 
AMRITHALEKS
HMY SURENDRAN V SYAMALAVALLY K SCNO 28-01-1999 918086479587 Indian OPEN SEAT

460300014 300572
SAPTARSHI 
MONDAL RASTON MONDAL TANUSRI BISWAS SCNO 26-07-2000 919749638134 Indian OPEN SEAT

390364226 300573
PARUL 
SHARMA

BANSHIDHAR 
SHARMA MAMTA SHARMA EWNO 09-04-1998 919828686330 Indian OPEN SEAT

270511108 300593
AISHWARYA 
JAMKHANDI RAVI RUKMINI SCNO 23-05-2001 919036546510 Indian OPEN SEAT

120607457 300596

GANESAN 
CHANDANAPRI
YA

PANDIAN 
GANESAN G REVATHI BCNO 01-12-2001 919702151247 Indian OPEN SEAT

420111222 300612
SANA 
NAUSHEEN

MOHAMMED 
ABDUL SATTAR SEEMA SATTAR BCNO 02-07-2002 919985345095 Indian OPEN SEAT

390331614 300613
TAMANNA 
RATHI

BHANWAR LAL 
RATHI GYANLATA DEVI SCNO 24-08-1999 918764371047 Indian OPEN SEAT

390350352 300668
TEJPRAKASH 
SAHARIYA

NARENDRA 
KUMAR 
SAHARIYA SAROJ DEVI GNNO 15-10-2001 919314461779 Indian OPEN SEAT

310201715 300676

SOREN 
SANDHYA 
RANI 
BHIMCHARAN BHIMCHARAN CHANDMANI STNO 29-10-1999 917028574544 Indian OPEN SEAT

420132845 300680
VANTEPAKA 
RAMU

VANTEPAKA 
REBAM

VANTEPAKA 
VIJAYARANI SCNO 19-04-2000 917036930505 Indian OPEN SEAT

280407608 300694
MAYOORA 
RAMESH

V K RAMESH 
BABU SMITHA RAMESH BCNO 04-09-2001 919446656928 Indian OPEN SEAT

460809907 300702
OLIVIA 
SENGUPTA

DEBASISH 
SENGUPTA KAKALI SENGUPTA DAS GNNO 13-12-2000 919433101909 Indian OPEN SEAT
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460813919 300706
SHUBHAM 
MAHATO

KRISHNA KUMAR 
MAHATO BINA MAHATO SCNO 25-07-2001 918777072886 Indian OPEN SEAT

310802065 300709

MANER 
KHUSHAMIDA 
KASIM KASIM NIGAR BCNO 30-10-2001 919822353606 Indian OPEN SEAT

420504594 300710
SIGASARAPU 
NIKHIL

SIGASARAPU 
KISTAIAH SIGASARAPU MADHAVI STNO 14-08-1999 919573037728 Indian OPEN SEAT

410119897 300724
ATHITHI K 
VELAYUTHAM

KUMARA 
VELAYUTHAM A UMA K GNNO 12-12-2001 919500056920 Indian OPEN SEAT

450201158 300737 NAINA GOLA RAVI KANT SEEMA GOLA GNNO 20-12-2001 918475870095 Indian OPEN SEAT

390504537 300767
SARAH 
RAHMAN

HAMIDUR 
RAHMAN HUMRA RAHMAN GNNO 04-07-2000 917518863511 Indian OPEN SEAT

281201699 300768 DHIYA SHIJU K K L SHIJU K A MARINA GNNO 07-03-2001 918589868266 Indian OPEN SEAT

270103900 300771
SANJEEVINI M 
HUKKERI

MADHAV 
HUKKERI SAVITA HUKKERI EWNO 26-10-1999 919449578832 Indian OPEN SEAT

150201759 300776
PRIYANSHU 
RANJAN JEEVAN KUMAR LAXMI SINHA BCNO 14-11-2000 918228852693 Indian OPEN SEAT

440202414 300784
VIDUSHI 
AGARWAL

DILIP KUMAR 
AGARWAL JYOTI AGARWAL GNNO 25-10-1998 917706029103 Indian OPEN SEAT

411206390 300789 KIRAN K KANTHASAMY A KOKILA V P GNNO 17-11-2000 919384567036 Indian OPEN SEAT

390310477 300800
ASHISH 
MEENA

HARIMAN LAL 
MEENA DURGESH MEENA STNO 28-04-1999 919414400277 Indian OPEN SEAT

200118414 300810 AAKANKSHA
PARVEEN 
SHARMA HEMANT GNNO 16-04-2001 918920403637 Indian OPEN SEAT

281200343 300818
ABHILA S 
BABU SURESHBABU K N SHEEBA SURESHBABU BCNO 31-03-2000 918089774247 Indian OPEN SEAT

120201800 300823
RAJA SUMAA 
SHRI R PHANIRAM R SUNITHA DEVI EWNO 27-10-2001 919440231055 Indian OPEN SEAT
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281100281 300827
AKSHARA P 
SASI SASI G PUSHPALATHA K SCNO 14-08-1999 919656988346 Indian OPEN SEAT

311804298 300843

VEER 
SHREYUSHI 
ASHOK ASHOK VEER NETRA VEER SCNO 12-08-2001 918976594523 Indian OPEN SEAT

410106237 300848

YAZHINI 
PARAMESHWA
RI A ARUN PRABHU R SELVARANI A GNNO 14-12-2001 919790973392 Indian OPEN SEAT

411201059 300854 SUJEETHA S

A 
SUNDARAVADIVE
L B JEEVA BCNO 12-12-2000 919486894087 Indian OPEN SEAT

170103042 300859 AKASH TARAM KANTILAL TARAM KAUSHAL TARAM STNO 18-04-1999 918463860172 Indian OPEN SEAT

220903044 300867
KAHAR 
KARTIK VIJAY VIJAY GAURI BCNO 28-09-2001 919898596035 Indian OPEN SEAT

281203704 300901 AISWARYA M L M V LALU M S SHINY BCNO 11-05-2001 918943223490 Indian OPEN SEAT

170102103 300916 ALKA PRASAD SURESH PRASAD ANITA PRASAD GNNO 16-11-2001 919407761125 Indian OPEN SEAT
140100747 300933 T SUNAINA T K NAIKULU T DHANASHREE GNNO 24-02-2001 919435039460 Indian OPEN SEAT

410103962 300975 HARSHINE R G RAMASAMY S GOMATHY R GNNO 17-03-2001 919442234604 Indian OPEN SEAT
270700635 300982 AJMAL KHAN ASADULLA RIHANA BCNO 10-08-2001 917353510241 Indian OPEN SEAT

441002361 300987
MARIAM 
SHUJAT

MOHAMMAD 
SHUJAYAT ALI NEELOFAR GNNO 07-09-2000 919711226669 Indian OPEN SEAT

120510166 301059

CHAVALA 
PAVAN 
CHANDU

CHAVALA 
PRABHAKARA 
RAO KANAKADURGA EWNO 23-12-2000 919652785245 Indian OPEN SEAT

270209908 301081
PRERANA 
SHET

VISHWESHWAR 
SHET VEENA SHET BCNO 01-05-2002 918618845648 Indian OPEN SEAT

411205714 301085
KRITHIK 
NARAYAN K KALIAMURTHY J THIRUMALAI ARTHY S BCNO 24-11-2001 919894540875 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420133973 301105 LAXMI V K SINGH TARAMATI SINGH BCNO 25-03-2001 919441925972 Indian OPEN SEAT
411101649 301108 BHAVESH SUREENDAR PREMA GNNO 20-11-2001 919962288870 Indian OPEN SEAT

440811219 301111
JAHANVI 
SINGH

JAGJIV KUMAR 
JAIS RANJANA SINGH SCNO 15-03-2001 919936899315 Indian OPEN SEAT

281201137 301112
GAYATHRI S 
MENON SUSIL D GEETHAKRISHNAN K GNNO 10-09-2000 917594829249 Indian OPEN SEAT

411206365 301118
S A SHARON 
SUNMATHY S ARUL SAMY S PUNITHA MARGARET BCNO 17-05-2001 919487470791 Indian OPEN SEAT

281102361 301132
ASWANI 
PRAKASH JAYAPRAKASH JAYA S BCNO 03-11-1999 919745504146 Indian OPEN SEAT

280705172 301134
VRINDA MOL 
C V C S VIJAYAN SINDHU BHAI P R SCNO 11-01-2001 919744236670 Indian OPEN SEAT

390505069 301152
MARYAM 
RIZVI

MASOOD UL 
HASAN RIZVI SHEHLA KHALID EWNO 28-09-1999 919027276769 Indian OPEN SEAT

200108872 301192 ANSHU YADAV
AMAR SINGH 
YADAV SUBHADRA YADAV BCNO 23-01-2001 919868759076 Indian OPEN SEAT

300310561 301193 NILESH BARIYA KAILASH BARIYA JANKI BARIYA STNO 12-11-1999 918120500492 Indian OPEN SEAT

410113939 301194 AUSTIN A VISWASAM ANBU R JOICE MARLIN SCNO 29-10-2001 919443119239 Indian OPEN SEAT

410106474 301220
JEEVASUDHAN 
 C

CHANDRASEKAR 
M PREMAKUMARI M SCNO 25-08-1999 917305439021 Indian OPEN SEAT

311101885 301225
AHMED SABIH 
JUNAID

JUNAID 
HABIBUDDIN 
AHMED SADIA GNNO 14-03-2000 919890588911 Indian OPEN SEAT

200154371 301246
AYUSH 
AGGARWAL

SANDEEP 
AGGARWAL ARCHANA JAIN GNNO 05-11-2000 919810195871 Indian OPEN SEAT

390320548 301254
POOJA 
NARNOLIA PREETAM SINGH ASSA DEVI SCNO 12-07-1998 919116698081 Indian OPEN SEAT

411202592 301262
BOOBALAKRIS
HNAN C CHIDAMBARAM S SUMITHRA DEVI C SCNO 05-05-2001 916380685838 Indian OPEN SEAT

200121886 301269 RINKU RAJBIR SINGH SUMITRA SINGH BCNO 07-07-2000 919205859424 Indian OPEN SEAT
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230204741 301270 TANUJ ASHOK KUMAR URMILA SCNO 16-12-1999 918826186088 Indian OPEN SEAT

150201531 301282 ANUSHKA RAI
SHAILENDRA 
KUMAR RANJEETA KUMARI BCNO 30-08-2001 919546915382 Indian OPEN SEAT

270605506 301285

PRIYANKA 
VASANT 
PATGAR

VASANT R 
PATGAR SAVITA PATGAR BCNO 15-02-2001 919008810484 Indian OPEN SEAT

390504553 301318 UZMA SALIM
MOHAMMAD 
SALIM RIZWANA PERWEEN BCNO 21-08-2000 918298901430 Indian OPEN SEAT

440106166 301334
AKANSHA 
MAHESHWARI

UPENDRA 
MAHESHWARI ANJU MAHESHWARI GNNO 11-01-1998 918218735187 Indian OPEN SEAT

440102099 301349
SHUBHAM 
SHARMA

PRABHAT 
SHARMA RAJNI SHARMA GNNO 28-04-1996 919792820939 Indian OPEN SEAT

380502008 301353
UPASANA 
DAHIYA RAMESH KUMAR SUNITA RANI SCNO 17-07-2001 919417405893 Indian OPEN SEAT

430102483 301380
SNIGDHA 
SARKAR

PHANI BHUSAN 
SARKAR KALPANA SARKAR GNNO 05-09-1999 919774852734 Indian OPEN SEAT

200139251 301402 ZUBER KHAN MD FARUQ SHAMSHIDA BEGAM BCNO 02-07-2000 918618322734 Indian OPEN SEAT

200121430 301420
SAHIL 
MEERWAL PURAN CHAND MANJU SCNO 14-02-2002 917834816443 Indian OPEN SEAT

380500005 301425 SHUBH JINDAL GOPAL KRISHAN MEETU JINDAL GNNO 14-03-2001 919814011307 Indian OPEN SEAT

460814766 301448
SRITAMA 
GUHA

SISIR KUMAR 
GUHA KAJARI BASU GUHA GNNO 16-09-2000 919434703328 Indian OPEN SEAT

280302505 301465
AMEESHA 
RASHEED RASHEED K K REJITHA RASHEED BCNO 23-05-2001 919496447523 Indian OPEN SEAT

300203662 301471
NIDHI 
BARAIYA

RAJKUMAR 
BARAIYA MEENA BARAIYA SCNO 27-06-1998 919144187052 Indian OPEN SEAT

200139738 301477
AYUSHI 
KHANDELWAL

SUNIL 
KHANDELWAL

SANGEETA 
KHANDELWAL GNNO 13-06-2002 919999707115 Indian OPEN SEAT
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460817301 301486 SWATI BISWAS DIPAK BISWAS SWAPNA BISWAS SCNO 05-09-2000 918240354050 Indian OPEN SEAT

120303905 301505
RUDRARAJU 
HARSHITHA

RUDRARAJU 
RAGHAVAIAH

RUDRARAJU VENKATA 
SUBBAMMA BCNO 19-08-2000 919441625478 Indian OPEN SEAT

280303892 301510 ALEN M RAJU RAJU M A BINI SCNO 13-07-1999 919447831415 Indian OPEN SEAT

460602104 301511
PRAGYA 
BARMAN

RADHANATH 
BARMAN BANDANA BARMAN SCNO 26-01-2000 918170044932 Indian OPEN SEAT

450301879 301513
TALAT 
HUSSAIN GALIB HUSSAIN TASLEEMA HUSSAIN GNNO 05-11-1999 918630039100 Indian OPEN SEAT

330102803 301525
BERENNICE 
ANERICT TANG

ARTIFY SON 
LANGSTANG ARKIDALA TANG STNO 24-01-2001 916009241986 Indian OPEN SEAT

410700555 301597 SANIKA P R PALAS STEPHEN S RAKI B BCNO 04-01-2002 918903535690 Indian OPEN SEAT

390305954 301615
OSAMA 
BASHIR

BASHIR HABIB 
MADNI AZIMA KHATOON BCNO 14-12-2000 918690857789 Indian OPEN SEAT

360405531 301627
ASHUTOSH 
NAIK

ASHWIN KUMAR 
NAIK SANJUKTA NAIK SCNO 12-12-2000 919668577699 Indian OPEN SEAT

370105631 301631 THANUJAA P
POORIJEGANATH
AN TAMIJSELVY BCNO 23-11-2000 918124340586 Indian OPEN SEAT

270501951 301638
SANAKOUSAR 
S GADAGALAV SHASAB SAHEBBI BCNO 22-10-2001 919448862900 Indian OPEN SEAT

410200675 301648 PAVITHRAN T THAMENDRAN A NIRMALA DEVI B SCNO 14-11-1998 919047228019 Indian OPEN SEAT

170201194 301649
ABHISHEK 
KHARE

JAGATRAM 
KHARE RATAN KHARE SCNO 11-07-1996 917974178817 Indian OPEN SEAT

281104645 301654 LINY JOSE R J ROBERT JOSE M G JEMILTHA JOSE V GNNO 29-01-1999 919074199305 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120508054 301658

REBBA 
MANEESHA 
LATHA

REBBA 
VENKATESWARA 
RAO

REBBA LAKSHMI 
NANCHARAMMA SCNO 24-08-2000 919553392276 Indian OPEN SEAT

120401813 301662

PALA 
JEEVANASRUT
HI PALA VENU ANNA SANTHA BCNO 18-10-2000 919985142403 Indian OPEN SEAT

120510992 301664 YEDDU KAVYA Y NAGARAJU Y SUVARNAKUMARI SCNO 11-12-2000 918501901634 Indian OPEN SEAT

420100173 301693
VUPPETI SAI 
DEEPTHI

VUPPETI 
SURENDHER 
REDDY

PEDDAKAGARI 
KRISHNAVENI GNNO 14-12-2000 919492178163 Indian OPEN SEAT

420109931 301729
CHINTALAPUDI 
 ALEKHYA

CHINTALAPUDI 
MURALI KRISHNA

CHINTALAPUDI 
NAGAMANI EWNO 09-12-2000 919652177998 Indian OPEN SEAT

420133665 301737
VAISHNAVI 
BAGADE RAMESH BAGADE SAMPOORNA BAGADE BCNO 07-10-2000 918639643997 Indian OPEN SEAT

390305117 301739 MINAL RAWAL
NARENDRA 
KUMAR RAWAL SUMITRA RAWAL SCNO 16-12-2000 917014976514 Indian OPEN SEAT

410800619 301744 KAVIYARASI R M RAMASAMY R VIJAYA BCNO 27-04-2000 916382650958 Indian OPEN SEAT

120609548 301768

TUMMALAPAL
LI SAI SIVA 
BHASKAR VEERA RAJAJI

VENKATA SATYA 
KUMARI EWNO 23-06-2001 919701587799 Indian OPEN SEAT

300203424 301773

AADESH 
SINGH 
HAIHAYWANS
HI

DEVENDRA 
SINGH 
HAIHAYWANSHI

SANGEETA SINGH 
HAIHAYWANSHI GNNO 28-09-1999 917014367312 Indian OPEN SEAT

310910301 301781

PRATIKSHA 
RAMESHWAR 
KAPAT RAMESHWAR CHANDA BCNO 31-01-1998 918208394661 Indian OPEN SEAT

380101334 301788 VINAY KUMAR VIJAY KUMAR ANJU BALA SCNO 15-09-1999 917009728136 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270703136 301799 MANJUNATH J P JAYAPRAKASH CHITHRA BCNO 26-06-2001 917019153359 Indian OPEN SEAT

311207255 301803

NIRWAL 
SUPRIYA 
CHHATRAPATI CHHATRAPATI UKHA GNNO 06-08-1998 917057828470 Indian OPEN SEAT

260200493 301807
SHUBHAM 
KUMAR JHA

SANJAY KUMAR 
JHA BABITA JHA EWNO 26-02-2001 917209702531 Indian OPEN SEAT

410110771 301809
MANIBHARAT
HI V VADIVEL M MAHALAKSHMI V SCNO 04-09-1999 919894395393 Indian OPEN SEAT

280103525 301821
BHAVYA S 
RAVI RAVINDRAN C SIMI V S BCNO 13-08-1998 918281957576 Indian OPEN SEAT

150228470 301830
ANAND 
PRABHAT RAVINDRA RAM SANJU KUMARI SCNO 26-09-2002 918003138253 Indian OPEN SEAT

311803263 301832
PATIL RUTUJA 
SANJAY SANJAY SANDHYA BCNO 07-01-2002 919769320397 Indian OPEN SEAT

160106404 301873 RITIK NARANG
KRISHAN KUMAR 
NARANG NEETU NARANG GNNO 15-08-2000 917529031689 Indian OPEN SEAT

411201028 301875
BHUVANESHW
ARI A ANBALAGAN R SUMATHI A BCNO 01-03-2002 919842750216 Indian OPEN SEAT

420121650 301882
LINGALA 
AMULYA

LINGALA 
SATYANANDAM LINGALA JANAKI SCNO 20-08-2001 919398579036 Indian OPEN SEAT

360600241 301897
INDRAJEET 
PRATAP SINGH

JEETENDRA 
KUMAR SINGH MADHU SINGH GNNO 30-04-2001 919438164035 Indian OPEN SEAT

140100354 301899
PRAJAKTA 
JOYEE VERMA SANJAY VERMA TRISHNA BORA VERMA GNNO 27-04-2001 916206418207 Indian OPEN SEAT

390325550 301905
HARSHITA 
SHARMA

PRADEEP 
SHARMA MANISHA SHARMA GNNO 13-09-2001 919799750205 Indian OPEN SEAT
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200133330 301909
SANVITTI 
YADAV SANJAY YADAV SUMAN ARORA GNNO 05-09-2000 919810108025 Indian OPEN SEAT

280807922 301931 SILPA K
SUBHRAMANIAN 
K REJITHA K BCNO 25-10-2000 917510375668 Indian OPEN SEAT

280301899 301933 NAYANA BYJU BYJU JOSEPH BINCY MATHEW GNNO 29-03-2000 919539793702 Indian OPEN SEAT

280711178 301946
SREEKUTTY K 
REJI REJI K R BINDHU K G BCNO 31-10-2000 919846889502 Indian OPEN SEAT

120102614 301954 MEDA VAMSI MEDA VEERAIAH MEDA RAMA DEVI STNO 12-03-2000 919573513143 Indian OPEN SEAT

260303485 301958
SHAMBHAVI 
SONAL

AJAY PRAKASH 
DWIVEDI KALPANA KUMARI GNNO 09-06-2001 917011040995 Indian OPEN SEAT

280302557 301962 AFSANA AZEEZ H ABDUL AZEEZ HAIRNESA A GNNO 03-06-2001 919495630208 Indian OPEN SEAT
281109678 301966 ATHIRA S V VENUGOPAL A SINDHU T BCNO 22-01-2000 919745360895 Indian OPEN SEAT

420103056 301969
CHANDRAGIRI 
SAIMANISHA SATHISH SNEHA LATHA BCNO 26-10-2000 919550061710 Indian OPEN SEAT

420501644 301973
LUNAVATH 
SHIRISHA

LUNAVATH 
BIXAPATHI LUNAVATH SUJATHA STNO 25-01-2001 919493318621 Indian OPEN SEAT

120604375 301974

JONNAPALLI 
NUTHAN SRI 
KEERTHANA

JONNAPALLI 
RAMA KRISHNA

JONNAPALLI VENKATA 
DHANA LAKSHMI BCNO 13-08-2002 919848849991 Indian OPEN SEAT

311206697 301986

MARDODE 
SUJATA 
RAGHUNATH RAGHUNATH VAIJYANTA STNO 08-03-2000 917588644107 Indian OPEN SEAT

410101104 301993 KESAVARAJ A ANGAPPAN A ARUNADEVI SCNO 26-08-2000 919095652154 Indian OPEN SEAT

410907960 301998
RHYEN 
CHELSEHA D

DHINAKAR 
JEBAKUMAR C FERIDA RANI G BCNO 02-08-2001 919655546300 Indian OPEN SEAT

140100039 302004
SAMIKSHYA 
BORGOHAIN

SADANANDA 
BORGOHAIN BINU BORGOHAIN BCNO 03-12-2000 919706503237 Indian OPEN SEAT
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300311744 302007
TAKSHITA 
GAWAI SATISH GAWAI SEEMA GAWAI SCNO 29-10-2000 919893865805 Indian OPEN SEAT

390508718 302010
NEHAL 
JARWAL

PREM SINGH 
JARWAL REETA JARWAL STNO 21-11-1999 918003201102 Indian OPEN SEAT

200139799 302011
TOOBA 
REHMAN MOHD RAIS AISHA SAIRA BCNO 03-02-2000 917290871045 Indian OPEN SEAT

270201619 302021 GANESHA AC
CHANDRASHEKAR
AIAH RADHAMMA SCNO 14-05-2000 916361970609 Indian OPEN SEAT

200121802 302030
RUPALI 
BARGUJER SANJEEV KUMAR CHHAYA SCNO 21-07-1999 919711228426 Indian OPEN SEAT

200134877 302055
SHAMBHAVI 
KUMARI

SANJAY KUMAR 
SHARMA SEEMA SHARMA GNNO 17-02-1998 919717918646 Indian OPEN SEAT

281116593 302093 DIYA S SHAJI G SINDHU SHAJI BCNO 07-12-2000 919946066934 Indian OPEN SEAT

120503930 302103

PAMULA 
PREETHI 
SUSAN

PAMULA 
SUNDARA BABU PAMULA NIRMALA BCNO 27-04-1999 919705401289 Indian OPEN SEAT

411401939 302108 POOJA S
K 
SHANMUGAVELU S VASUMATHY SCNO 11-05-2001 919944620340 Indian OPEN SEAT

460815561 302109
DEEP 
UPADHYAYA

SHAILENDRA 
UPADHYAYA RADHA UPADHYAYA GNNO 06-12-1997 919875661229 Indian OPEN SEAT

311002939 302110

RITIKA 
VINAYKUMAR 
SHUKLA

VINAYKUMAR 
SHUKLA TRUPTI SHUKLA GNNO 24-08-2001 919987129780 Indian OPEN SEAT

420124789 302116
MOHAMMED 
AFNAAN KHAN YAHIYA KHAN FATIMA SIDDIQUA BCNO 02-12-2001 919908169184 Indian OPEN SEAT

281109217 302128 FARZANA S R SHANAVAS A RAJEENA S BCNO 22-02-2001 919447905648 Indian OPEN SEAT

200129050 302137
SABAH 
FATIMA KHAN MOHD HAROON YASMEEN FATIMA GNNO 28-03-2001 919717027862 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120610443 302141
BODDU 
YAMUNA

BODDU 
CHINNAYYA BODDU DEVUDAMMA BCNO 09-08-2002 919701317065 Indian OPEN SEAT

230205181 302167 KUNAL YADAV RAJ KUMAR NISHA BCNO 31-03-2001 919466286964 Indian OPEN SEAT

281109694 302170 SREERAH R
RADHAKRISHNAN 
S SAJITHA KUMARI R BCNO 07-10-2001 919446301974 Indian OPEN SEAT

440400050 302177 NITIKA VERMA KHEMCHAND REKHA RANI SCNO 09-09-1999 919650052984 Indian OPEN SEAT

311205248 302180

VISHAKHA 
DIGAMBAR 
CHAWALE

DIGAMBAR 
RAMAJI CHAWALE ANURADHA BCNO 06-05-2000 919763404249 Indian OPEN SEAT

270200665 302191 SHIVANI M MANJUNATH MR RASHMI MR GNNO 15-01-2002 919740026202 Indian OPEN SEAT

120105175 302197

ARNAPALLI 
GAYATRI 
NAIDU

ARNAPALLI 
GANGADHAR 
NAIDU

ARNAPALLI BHARATHI 
DEVI BCNO 21-06-2000 919959932850 Indian OPEN SEAT

300305586 302208
ADITYA 
RAWAT RAMESH RAWAT SARITA RAWAT GNNO 24-11-1999

765095711592
55 Indian OPEN SEAT

390406345 302209

MOHD 
ADNAN 
QURESHI

MOHAMMAD 
IMRAN QURESHI KAMRUNNISA BCNO 08-07-1999 918233015920 Indian OPEN SEAT

410106357 302210 NANDHINI K T KARUPPAIAH K CHANDRA BCNO 16-06-2001 919865366611 Indian OPEN SEAT

130101395 302211 HENTO LENDO TAHEN LENDO DONGAM LENDO STNO 01-06-1999 917005008778 Indian OPEN SEAT

270202798 302230 H GOWTHAMI H GOPAL REDDY H SRIDEVI BCNO 14-09-2000 918639018183 Indian OPEN SEAT

270701824 302231
RAGHAVENDR
A R RAMESH R VIJAYALAKSHMI R STNO 21-12-2000 918762514863 Indian OPEN SEAT

160106071 302240
LAVANYA 
SHARMA

BHUPESH 
SHARMA BABITA SHARMA GNNO 31-08-1999 917986919165 Indian OPEN SEAT

420500957 302253
TULASI 
KEERTHANA

TULASI VIJAYA 
PRASAD TULASI SUGUNA BCNO 18-07-2001 919347280211 Indian OPEN SEAT
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150102494 302262 MILI VERMA
ARVIND PRASAD 
VERMA VINITA VERMA GNNO 03-02-2001 919102644722 Indian OPEN SEAT

200103014 302266

PRATEEK 
KUMAR 
KASOTIYA PRAMOD KUMAR ANITA DEVI SCNO 18-07-2001 919312858704 Indian OPEN SEAT

170305475 302272
HARSH 
PRATAP SINGH

ARUN PRATAP 
SINGH FULAN DEVI SINGH BCNO 04-01-2001 917566891087 Indian OPEN SEAT

280903733 302278 DANA
MUHAMMAD 
BASHEER CK

SAHEERA 
MEERANTHODI BCNO 21-12-1999 919946875977 Indian OPEN SEAT

120607928 302280
CHICHALA 
RAGHVI

CHICHALA 
DANAIAH CHICHALA LAXMI BCNO 31-10-1997 919166444045 Indian OPEN SEAT

390201887 302303
GUNJAN 
WADHWA PARMOD KUMAR USHA RANI GNNO 24-01-1999 919468875976 Indian OPEN SEAT

270100126 302319
PARIKSHA 
BESHARWAL

JITENDRA 
KUMAR 
BESHARWAL

KAUSHALYA 
BESHARWAL GNNO 22-02-2000 919909797601 Indian OPEN SEAT

270306864 302321
AYISHA 
TABASSUM SHAFIULLA UMME SALMA BCNO 23-07-2000 919980799020 Indian OPEN SEAT

390306891 302338

SHIVANGI 
DUTTA 
PURKAYASTHA

H D 
PURKAYASTHA

SANGEETA DUTTA 
PURKAYASTHA GNNO 21-12-1999

372872910637
28 Indian OPEN SEAT

420116688 302340
SAKTHI PRIYA 
KURMAPU

KURMAPU 
JAGADISH 
CHANDRA KURMAPU LEELAVATHI SCNO 02-01-2001 918106979059 Indian OPEN SEAT

240103393 302343 INKITA SURESH KUMAR PUSHPA DEVI BCNO 01-11-2000
606794180360
67 Indian OPEN SEAT

440818673 302366 ARPITA SINGH
BHUPENDRA 
KUMAR SINGH REENA SINGH GNNO 23-08-2000 919412132317 Indian OPEN SEAT

411400509 302374 AMRUTHA S SELVAM S KALPANA DEVI M BCNO 16-09-1999 919440467155 Indian OPEN SEAT
390325225 302394 SEEMA RANI MOHAR SINGH BANSO BAI SCNO 14-02-1998 917015796785 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390311900 302406 YASH PAL
SHEKHAR KUMAR 
PAL LEELA PAL BCNO 21-04-1999 918707294895 Indian OPEN SEAT

440707899 302407
PRACHI 
GAUTAM

SHESH RAM 
GAUTAM SUDAMA GAUTAM SCPH 09-10-1999 919450236126 Indian OPEN SEAT

200148758 302409
RUCHIKA 
SINGH

MANOJ KUMAR 
SINGH RENU KUMARI GNNO 13-06-2000 917217682014 Indian OPEN SEAT

390511291 302418 TANU ORAON BAHA ORAON KARMI ORAON STNO 01-02-2001 916205200828 Indian OPEN SEAT

420125948 302424
BURAGA 
HADASSAH BURAGA SAMSON BURAGA MARIYAMMA SCNO 12-01-2001 919848839979 Indian OPEN SEAT

410106450 302437
R SANTOSH 
YUVARAJA M RAJA I PREMALATHA SCNO 11-04-2002 919840115677 Indian OPEN SEAT

420136664 302449 ALE SIRI ALE DHANUNJAYA ALE SATYAMMA SCNO 21-05-1999 917386620377 Indian OPEN SEAT

240102024 302454 AZAZ HUSSAIN
RAMZAN 
HUSSAIN ZARINA BIBI STNO 17-09-2000 918679352786 Indian OPEN SEAT

300501066 302464 AYUSH MEENA DILIP MEENA RITA MEENA STNO 31-12-2000 918770257119 Indian OPEN SEAT

390343632 302477 LAXMI MEENA
SHREEMAN 
MEENA TARA DEVI STNO 08-08-2001 919982945635 Indian OPEN SEAT

230101375 302498 ANKIT KUMAR DHIR SINGH RAJ BALA SCNO 06-01-2002 918368490392 Indian OPEN SEAT

380101438 302512
KARTIK 
VASHIST RAKESH KUMAR SUSHMA RANI BCNO 27-10-2000 918847353243 Indian OPEN SEAT

411302663 302527
SUZANNE 
TERESA V

VEDHANAYAGA 
PANDIAN A ELIZABETH P BCNO 19-06-2001 919943023023 Indian OPEN SEAT

300100222 302529
AYUSHI 
GAJBHIYE

VINIT KUMAR 
GAJBHIYE NAMRATA GAJBHIYE SCNO 15-05-1999 919424310629 Indian OPEN SEAT

441000713 302533
ADITYA 
UPADHYAY

SUNIL KUMAR 
UPADHYAY SUNITA UPADHYAY GNNO 31-10-2000 919718197190 Indian OPEN SEAT

230207576 302538 GARIMA KRISHAN KUMAR SUMAN DEVI GNNO 13-07-2002 918053861011 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270600354 302542
BHEEMAVVA 
MADAR BHEEMAPPA RENAVVA SCNO 11-06-2000 919880400734 Indian OPEN SEAT

270507935 302545 MAHESH CHANNABASAYYA GANGAMMA GNNO 11-08-2001 919731307830 Indian OPEN SEAT

450100178 302564 ARUSHI
HITENDRA 
KUMAR LOH ANUPAMA SCNO 01-05-1998 919971271636 Indian OPEN SEAT

270805412 302566
HARSHITHA P 
KARLE

PRASANNAKUMA
R K V NALINI G K BCNO 07-12-2001 918694835888 Indian OPEN SEAT

311008744 302577
SHIRSAT 
SRUSHTI AJAY AJAY SHIRSAT RUTU SHIRSAT BCNO 18-10-2001 919820318804 Indian OPEN SEAT

460500482 302578 SRIJEETA DE KAJAL KANTI DE RUPALI DE BCNO 03-12-1999 917003385480 Indian OPEN SEAT

150203627 302585
SWEETY 
KUMARI RAJESH PANDEY MANORMA PANDEY GNNO 02-05-2000 919470279777 Indian OPEN SEAT

280301110 302591 JEFNA M J JAFFAR KHAN M K RASEENA K H BCNO 08-11-2000 918156895889 Indian OPEN SEAT

150227475 302595
BRISHTI 
BISWAS

PRADIP KUMAR 
BISWAS ILA BISWAS SCNO 14-02-1996 919102417108 Indian OPEN SEAT

360401733 302597
PRIYANKA 
TAREI

RABINDRA 
KUMAR TAREI CHARULATA TAREI SCNO 17-02-2000 917978297077 Indian OPEN SEAT

420134659 302599 MRUNALINI V
RAVI PRAKASH 
REDDY V ANITHA DEVI V BCNO 18-09-2000 917349109255 Indian OPEN SEAT

410801254 302617 SADHANA S SRINIVASAN P S NALINA M BCNO 03-10-2001 919486621274 Indian OPEN SEAT

260302353 302620
SRISHTI 
CHANDRA

RAMESH 
CHANDRA SHEELA CHANDRA GNNO 29-06-2001 918002326866 Indian OPEN SEAT

390317808 302639 CHAHAL TILAK SINDHUL MEENA SUSHILA MEENA STNO 23-04-2001 919799992900 Indian OPEN SEAT

420301396 302644
NUNAVATH 
GANESH

NUNAVATH 
SHANKAR NUNAVATH SUSHEELA STNO 21-01-2002 919177043152 Indian OPEN SEAT

440602265 302654 SPARSH

SANTOSH 
KUMAR 
SHAKYAWAR ASHA SHAKYAWAR SCNO 13-10-2000 918299367449 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270242863 302664
DEVRAJ R 
HULMANI

RAMCHANDRA D 
HULMANI GEETA R HULMANI BCNO 01-12-2000 919611082746 Indian OPEN SEAT

410120674 302666 ANIRUDH S SEVARCODIYON T VASANTHI M GNNO 10-05-2002 919789064502 Indian OPEN SEAT

300301861 302684
KHANAK 
SHARMA SALIL SHARMA RASHMI SHARMA GNNO 15-02-2000 917389890999 Indian OPEN SEAT

270220474 302689
NAGARJUN 
GOWDA H R RAJANNA H V NIRMALA M K BCNO 30-07-2001 919110859914 Indian OPEN SEAT

410613812 302691
BHUVANESHW
ARI P PUTHIYARAJ K RAMALAKSHMI P BCNO 26-12-2001 919087356895 Indian OPEN SEAT

280405511 302696 SANDRA M
SASEENDRAN 
PALORAN BIJINA M BCNO 08-06-2000 919995996349 Indian OPEN SEAT

411401503 302698 KABILAN T
THIRUNAVUKKAR
ASU S T ARUTSELVI S K BCNO 05-05-2001 919787412183 Indian OPEN SEAT

390308402 302703
PRATEEK 
SINGH

RAJESH KUMAR 
SINGH PRIYANKA SINGH GNNO 10-07-1999 918005836227 Indian OPEN SEAT

200152093 302726
AISHWARYA 
VASHIST RAJEEV VASHIST MADHVI VASHIST BCNO 14-06-2000 919968605311 Indian OPEN SEAT

420117618 302733

GUNTI 
VENKATA 
SREE HARSHA

GUNTI 
VENKATESWARLU

GUNTI DHARANI 
LAKSHMI BCNO 22-02-2001 918497925472 Indian OPEN SEAT

390600402 302750
PRATIKSHA 
REDIYA

CHOTH MAL 
REGAR GANGESHWARI REGAR SCNO 03-07-2000 919414497874 Indian OPEN SEAT

230201741 302774 DISHA SINGH ASHOK KUMAR NIRMAL SCNO 15-09-2000 919466355166 Indian OPEN SEAT

270808138 302781
NANDU 
CHALLA PRASAD C H SUJATHA C H STNO 07-10-1999 917892491263 Indian OPEN SEAT

411303563 302795
MUTHU 
MEENAL S SIVA S ROHINI KUMARI S BCNO 24-09-2001 919944976160 Indian OPEN SEAT

281003457 302817
KEERTHI 
KRISHNA B

RADHAKRISHNAN 
N BABY GIRIJA L SCNO 09-04-2001 919496929106 Indian OPEN SEAT

280802635 302826 ROSHNA E P RATHEESH E P M RANJINI M K BCNO 04-05-2001 919947866810 Indian OPEN SEAT
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200134914 302834 KHUSHI KHARI NARENDER KHARI RAJAN BCNO 24-10-2000 918448251373 Indian OPEN SEAT

170103204 302875

MAANSI 
VISHWAKARM
A

VIJAY 
VISHWAKARMA KIRTI VISHWAKARMA GNNO 30-10-1999 918982307463 Indian OPEN SEAT

410103797 302879
LEO 
ARAVINDAN M MANOHARAN U GOWRI N GNNO 15-07-2001 919445262701 Indian OPEN SEAT

300101762 302883
GURPREET 
KAUR

DR JAGDISH 
SINGH AMARJEET KAUR SCNO 10-11-2000 917470558464 Indian OPEN SEAT

280605947 302892

SURYA 
NARAYANAN 
A S SURESH KUMAR ANILA S GNNO 21-12-1999 919497588009 Indian OPEN SEAT

460601394 302908
AYAN 
CHAKRABORTY

ARUN 
CHAKRABORTY

SHRABANI 
CHAKRABORTY GNNO 04-05-2000 918017990339 Indian OPEN SEAT

270229229 302909 NISARGA T G GOVINDA RAJU ASHA BCNO 02-05-2000 919686584563 Indian OPEN SEAT

200144893 302913 ESHITA DAYAL
KAMLESHWAR 
DAYAL GEETA DAYAL SCNO 20-02-2002 919891887703 Indian OPEN SEAT

220805205 302929

BHARTI 
KHUSHI 
ANILKUMAR ANILKUMAR PARULBEN SCNO 11-02-2002 919574660455 Indian OPEN SEAT

310900070 302933

PAWAR 
NIKHIL 
RAJENDRA RAJENDRA MANISHA BCNO 10-06-2000 919112296106 Indian OPEN SEAT

410611059 302941 KABILESH A ASHOK KUMAR S PANDISELVI A BCNO 15-08-2000 919442093813 Indian OPEN SEAT

460802599 302983
VIBHA 
AGARWAL ANUP AGARWAL NIDHI AGARWAL GNNO 14-11-2000 918697351685 Indian OPEN SEAT

310805731 303007
NADAF NAVID 
RIYAZ RIYAZ RUBINA BCNO 14-03-2001 917020760528 Indian OPEN SEAT

410201759 303018 NAVEEN R G RAJENDRAN P GOMATHI R BCNO 23-05-2002 919442690582 Indian OPEN SEAT
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150243309 303032 MD MUMTAZ MD SAGEER FIROZA KHATOON GNPH 07-02-1993 918439328122 Indian OPEN SEAT

200141225 303055
SHRUTI 
KASHYAP AJAY KUMAR KUSUM LATA SCNO 17-03-2000 919818269551 Indian OPEN SEAT

150231983 303072

PRERNA 
SINGH 
RATHOUR BRAJESH SINGH CHANDRA PRABHA GNNO 07-06-2000 917870094793 Indian OPEN SEAT

300406561 303073 NEHA SAHU
PURSHOTTAM 
LAL GAYATRI SAHU BCNO 02-01-2000 919407092848 Indian OPEN SEAT

440502376 303100
SHUBHRONIL 
GHOSH

SACHIDANAND 
GHOSH SHARMISTHA GHOSH GNNO 09-02-1999 917004877033 Indian OPEN SEAT

281201248 303104
ARCHANA 
ANAND M ANANDAN M K SHEEJA M S SCNO 20-05-2000 917306220223 Indian OPEN SEAT

311016970 303156

RAYYAN 
ABDULKARIM 
SHAIKH ABDULKARIM SHAMSHAD GNNO 16-03-2001 919821696130 Indian OPEN SEAT

281201823 303159 HAJARA K A ABDUL AZEEZ K A SUHARA ABDUL AZEEZ BCNO 17-03-2000 917902700752 Indian OPEN SEAT

460819371 303172
RAHUL 
NASKAR SAMBHU NASKAR SHITALA NASKAR SCNO 03-01-2000 918637854835 Indian OPEN SEAT

270208028 303177
MAANYATHA 
M MAHESH P N SUMA N BCNO 12-08-2001 919886608855 Indian OPEN SEAT

280814342 303204 NIHALA A G ABDUL GAFOOR T NOORJAHAN K P BCNO 07-02-2000 918547121281 Indian OPEN SEAT

170101561 303205 ADITI SONKAR
SHEETAL PRASAD 
SONKAR LAXMI SONKAR BCNO 07-02-2001 917898064788 Indian OPEN SEAT

270220821 303229 ROSHNI R RAMAIAH LATHA RAMAIAH SCNO 22-05-2001 919480125485 Indian OPEN SEAT
311400054 303241 FIZA NAZ RAIS MIAN NASEEMA RANI BCNO 24-01-1999 917506057841 Indian OPEN SEAT

410113040 303251
KALAICHELVA
N V VENKATESAN MUTHAMMAL SCNO 13-03-2000 917305859525 Indian OPEN SEAT

310406498 303256
INGOLE AJAY 
GAUTAM GAUTAM DEVASHALA SCNO 30-09-2000 919370575746 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280605944 303272 ASWATHY A MANOJ S ANITHA BCNO 29-05-2001 919605775335 Indian OPEN SEAT
200124270 303274 AVIRAL SOHAN LAL SUMAN SCNO 12-08-2001 918851441827 Indian OPEN SEAT

280105250 303281
AMEEN T 
SAMAD

ABDUL SAMAD T 
A SOPHIA V S BCNO 18-04-2000 919029340904 Indian OPEN SEAT

300317634 303313
ROHIT 
PRAJAPAT

SURESH 
PRAJAPAT MEERA BCNO 22-07-2001 919993827171 Indian OPEN SEAT

280608408 303316 RAHIL S K SUNIL R KRISHNAKUMARI R BCNO 30-05-1999 919447737719 Indian OPEN SEAT

120300972 303331
PENUMALLI 
ASRITHAVALLI

PENUMALLI ANIL 
KUMAR REDDY PENUMALLI PRAJITHA GNNO 06-10-2001 919940053509 Indian OPEN SEAT

270206642 303334 VASUDHA M R
MAGADI 
RANGAIAH T H SHRIDEVI S SCNO 20-06-2001 919986246298 Indian OPEN SEAT

280308155 303337
MUHAMMED 
SUHAIL T S SALEEM T K SAJITHA SALEEM BCNO 05-09-2000 919207468968 Indian OPEN SEAT

140202538 303349 NIKETA SINHA NIKHIL SINHA SONA SINHA BCNO 16-04-1999 919051874555 Indian OPEN SEAT

270223531 303380

SUPRIYA 
VINISHA 
CRASTA R

ROYAN VINCENT 
CRASTA MARY SUJATHA BCNO 26-05-2001 917411501004 Indian OPEN SEAT

120404239 303394
SURABHI SAI 
SAHITHYA

SURABHI SOMA 
SEKHAR

T S R SUDHA 
PRASANNA GNNO 01-03-2002 919848070362 Indian OPEN SEAT

410208416 303432 ASWIN E ELUMALAI G RUBA E BCNO 22-10-2001 919751853579 Indian OPEN SEAT

460809100 303436
RAHUL 
BISWAS KUSHAL BISWAS SHABARI BISWAS SCNO 08-11-2001 919051916033 Indian OPEN SEAT

390200229 303450
AYUSHI 
RAJVANSHI

YAJVENDRA 
RAJVANSHI ANSHU RAJVANSHI GNNO 17-11-2000 917976658332 Indian OPEN SEAT

220400652 303475 A V SHILPA
A V 
KUNHIKANNAN PADMAJA P SCNO 07-07-1999 919512787205 Indian OPEN SEAT

200131933 303483 UMAR NOOR NOOR UL HASAN ARJUMAND SHAHEEN EWNO 05-04-1993 918178862197 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390403531 303487

BHANU 
PRATAP 
SINGH 
RAJPUROHIT

RAJENDRA SINGH 
RAJPUROHIT PREAM KANWAR GNNO 06-01-2000 919983997266 Indian OPEN SEAT

420124246 303496
KAMILLA 
CHAITANYA KAMILLA KRISHNA KAMILLA JYOTHI SCNO 31-01-2001 919989446717 Indian OPEN SEAT

310304852 303497
OSAMA 
JAVED HALARI JAVED HALARI SAMINA HALARI BCNO 26-05-2000 919130590965 Indian OPEN SEAT

120511517 303512
VADDI SAI 
AKSHITA

VADDI 
SATYANARAYANA VADDI SUBHALAKSHMI SCNO 10-05-2001 919398899853 Indian OPEN SEAT

150224196 303529 RICHA
ASHOK KUMAR 
SINHA SARITA SINHA BCNO 06-09-1999 917739968685 Indian OPEN SEAT

410119419 303536 NARMATHA R R RAJENDIRAN R SUSILA BCNO 05-09-2000 919551511442 Indian OPEN SEAT

300302478 303547
VAISHALI 
THAKUR PRAVIN THAKUR ARUNA THAKUR STNO 02-06-2000 919685862592 Indian OPEN SEAT

410201698 303561
SANJAYSETHIY
A SAMPATH KALEESWARI BCNO 16-06-2001 919944570439 Indian OPEN SEAT

280710390 303569 ARYAMOL K R RAVI K N SOBHANA RAVI SCNO 15-05-2000 919656639034 Indian OPEN SEAT

120107067 303580

PENUBOLU 
VENKATA 
SIVA LASYA

PENUBOLU 
RAVINDRA BABU

PENUBOLU RENUKA 
DEVI STNO 11-11-2000 919490912789 Indian OPEN SEAT

280303614 303581

ROJA 
PANDALIL 
RAJAN

M PANDALIL 
RAJAN VARKEY BIJI RAJAN VARKEY GNNO 24-09-1998 919656574503 Indian OPEN SEAT

420110437 303585
SYEDA 
AYESHA NAAZ

SYED 
KARAMULLAH SOUBIA NASSER GNNO 19-01-2002 918885450271 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280604169 303586 AJMAL ALBERT ALBERT JESSY ALBERT BCNO 11-11-1999 919656187607 Indian OPEN SEAT

120101839 303596
GOPANABOIN
A ESTHER RANI

GOPANABOINA 
ANTHONY

GOPANABOINA 
PARAMA GEETA SCNO 07-05-2000 919553634817 Indian OPEN SEAT

410905854 303600 RAMYA R RAMESH R REVATHI R BCNO 20-12-2000 919952515495 Indian OPEN SEAT

390200825 303601 PRAGYA OJHA BRAJESH OJHA KARUNA OJHA GNNO 28-09-2000 919413939828 Indian OPEN SEAT

420100370 303606

DASARI 
YAGNA 
LIKHITHA D KONDALA RAO D SREE LAKSHMI SCNO 10-05-2001 917382800880 Indian OPEN SEAT

441003669 303624
RITIKA 
CHAUDHARY SUKHVIR SINGH POONAM SINGH GNNO 11-10-1999 919997404300 Indian OPEN SEAT

220403313 303632
RANA PRINCE 
PRAVINBHAI PRAVINBHAI PUSHPABEN STNO 08-07-2000 919925044036 Indian OPEN SEAT

410201125 303636 KANISHKA S SELVARAJ S SUTHA S BCNO 17-04-2001 919865246162 Indian OPEN SEAT

420102370 303640
RAMAVATH 
MADHAVI R T NAIK RAMAVATH KAVITHA STNO 02-04-2001 919494235990 Indian OPEN SEAT

270507376 303648
BALASUBRAM
ANI SHEKAR J VIJAY LAXMI SCNO 11-06-1998 918971842257 Indian OPEN SEAT

390300099 303651
PRIYANKA 
KHINCHI

NANDLAL 
KHINCHI PRIYA KHINCHI SCNO 24-04-1999 917229820420 Indian OPEN SEAT

300309005 303652
AAYUSHEE 
MESHRAM

BASANT 
MESHRAM SHASHI MESHRAM SCNO 23-02-1997 919111675270 Indian OPEN SEAT

280911154 303662
MURSHIDA 
SULTHANA M MUSTHAFA SULAIKHA BCNO 01-09-1999 918086500403 Indian OPEN SEAT

311020324 303670
RIONA 
FERNANDES

CAJETAN 
FERNANDES SHALITA FERNANDES GNNO 24-09-2001 918767121992 Indian OPEN SEAT

410903200 303708 BRINDHA B
BALASUBRAMANI
AN A ARUNA G BCNO 14-10-2001 919443138809 Indian OPEN SEAT
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411400366 303716 R EVANGELIN Y RUBAN DAS
AMUDU PORKON 
ARASI BCNO 10-12-2000 919597044869 Indian OPEN SEAT

420500506 303721
GUGULOTHU 
GOPI

GUGULOTHU 
MANIKYAM GUGULOTHU BOOBA STNO 24-01-2002 919000089258 Indian OPEN SEAT

120515625 303723

MEDAVOINA 
GOLLA NITYA 
SREE

MEDAVOINA 
GOLLA RANGA 
RAO GOLLA PRAMEELA BCPH 30-07-2001 919908190070 Indian OPEN SEAT

410115438 303748
M V 
JAYAPRIYA VIJAYARANGAN MAHALAKSHMI BCNO 10-09-2000 919551441088 Indian OPEN SEAT

120201003 303750

GADDAPOGU 
HARI 
CHANDANA G NAGA SESHULU M SUJATHA SCNO 02-07-2000 919866182882 Indian OPEN SEAT

411202818 303767 DEVIP PRIYA J JOTHIMANI A SASIKALA V BCNO 30-01-2001 919677791297 Indian OPEN SEAT

311116109 303774
JAMBHULE 
RUPESH BISAN BISAN LILA STNO 29-10-1997 919527475488 Indian OPEN SEAT

410900297 303782 ABINATHAN N NAGARAJAN V VALARMATHI N SCNO 22-10-2000 919442535444 Indian OPEN SEAT

120602907 303785

MERCY 
VICTOR 
YAGANTI

VICTOR SAMUEL 
YAGANTI

BHARATHA 
RATNAMMA 
KALAPARTHI BCNO 10-12-2000 919959049008 Indian OPEN SEAT

420108937 303791

MUPPIDI 
ABHISHEK 
MANO

MUPPIDI 
BRAMANANDAM MUPPIDI INDIRAVATHI SCNO 06-04-2001 919849431306 Indian OPEN SEAT

280404656 303792 MEGHA RAJAN
RAJAN 
MYLAPRON SALINI KALIYATHAN SCNO 10-10-2000 919747390455 Indian OPEN SEAT

200124092 303801 SHILPI SINGH UDAYARAJ SINGH REKHA SINGH SCNO 28-03-1999 919625816911 Indian OPEN SEAT

450101024 303804
ASHMA BANO 
ANSARI RIYASAT ALI HALIMA BANO BCNO 13-10-1997 918279607695 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270509744 303809
KIRAN 
RATHOD

DASHARATH 
RATHOD VIJAYALAKSHMI SCNO 19-06-2000 919480441355 Indian OPEN SEAT

440804752 303813
HARSHITA 
MISHRA

DEV PRAKASH 
MISHRA BHUMIJA MISHRA GNNO 25-09-2000 919956695318 Indian OPEN SEAT

170102802 303814
HARSHDEEP 
SINGH BAGGA

HARJEET SINGH 
BAGGA VARSHA BAGGA EWNO 27-08-2000 919752277794 Indian OPEN SEAT

300317826 303816 MAHIMA RAY
MRANALKANT 
RAY LALITA RAY SCNO 04-11-1992 917447065600 Indian OPEN SEAT

220103378 303824
PATEL AYUSHI 
SATISHKUMAR

PATEL 
SATISHKUMAR PATEL VARSHABEN GNNO 10-11-2000 919825615088 Indian OPEN SEAT

311209785 303839

KADAM 
SWAPNIL 
PRABHUDHA PRABUDHA ASHABAI SCNO 11-10-2000 918605658565 Indian OPEN SEAT

420104757 303864
VASILI SAI 
CHAITANYA

V KRISHNA 
PRASAD V LAKSHMI REKHA GNNO 10-11-2000 919440936874 Indian OPEN SEAT

280106176 303873
ANUPAMA R 
NAIR JAYAKUMAR C T RESHMI M S GNNO 17-01-2002 919447952820 Indian OPEN SEAT

410108678 303874
KULASEKARAN 
 M MADHAPPAN K SUMATHI M P SCNO 25-02-1999 919994466899 Indian OPEN SEAT

310200615 303886
VINITA VIJAY 
BHAGAT

VIJAY 
WAMANRAO 
BHAGAT SUDHA VIJAY BHAGAT SCNO 03-03-1999 917972886568 Indian OPEN SEAT

450303214 303892
VAISHALI 
SHARMA

RAGHUNANDAN 
SHARMA POONAM SHARMA GNNO 15-09-1997 918193833414 Indian OPEN SEAT

120507126 303903
KILLADA SAI 
VENKAT

KILLADA 
SRINIVASA RAO KILLADA CHANTI BCNO 15-11-1999 918179376884 Indian OPEN SEAT

441004225 303915 RASHMI SINGH
LAKSHMAN 
SINGH MALATI SINGH BCNO 13-02-2001 917011859364 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280101989 303933 VIDHYA M S SUDHARNAN A M VILASINI B BCNO 26-06-1999 919495609100 Indian OPEN SEAT

311018604 303941
SIDDHI 
SATARDEKAR

SANJIV 
SATARDEKAR

SHRADHA 
SATARDEKAR BCNO 25-05-1999 918779659668 Indian OPEN SEAT

270290054 303953 VAISHNAVI A

ADITHAN 
LAKSHMINARAYA
NAN SHEELA ADITHAN BCNO 21-02-2002 918277245966 Indian OPEN SEAT

270104280 303973
SAHANA M 
PATIL

MELAPPAGOUDA 
PATIL SUJATA PATIL BCNO 25-08-2000 919945823450 Indian OPEN SEAT

390309578 303978
MISBAH 
QURESHI

MOHD BABU 
QURESHI SABRA BEGUM BCNO 12-07-1998 919680101069 Indian OPEN SEAT

311806962 303979 ROHIT SATISH SUNITA GNNO 29-09-2001 918454873914 Indian OPEN SEAT
281110256 303980 RIJAMOL S SATHEESAN K SUJA S SCNO 07-04-2000 918606262970 Indian OPEN SEAT

280104823 303981
ATHIRA 
RAJESH S RAJESH RENJINI RAJESH BCNO 01-07-2000 919400444145 Indian OPEN SEAT

390509952 303983
NAZISH 
AKHTAR KHILJI M A KHILJI RAJIA AKHTAR GNNO 26-11-1997 918824015309 Indian OPEN SEAT

120204774 303985
KOLANTLA SAI 
SIREESHA

K 
VENKATESWARLU K SESIKALA BCNO 06-06-2001 919951369348 Indian OPEN SEAT

270513423 304008 MADHUSHREE
JETTEPPA 
BHAVIMANI PARVATI SCNO 21-09-2000 918105010752 Indian OPEN SEAT

170202246 304011
SWATI 
DHRUW

SHIVKUMAR 
DHRUW MEENA BAI DHRUW STNO 27-01-2001 919009388840 Indian OPEN SEAT

390508344 304021 DIPTI SHARMA
VIJAYA NAND 
SHARMA RUNNI SHARMA STNO 19-06-1999 916206311061 Indian OPEN SEAT

120611526 304042

BHAVARAJU 
NAGA 
SRAVANI

BHAVARAJU 
RAMARAO BHAVARAJU JANAKI EWNO 04-07-2000 918919991951 Indian OPEN SEAT

230205492 304043 GAYATRI DUA VIKAS DUA MANISHA DUA GNNO 14-12-2000 918826376094 Indian OPEN SEAT

Page 5192 of 7016



LIST FOR EIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR STRAY VACANCY UG 2019 (OPEN SEAT)
Rollno Rank Name FatherName MotherName CandCat Dob mobileNo Nationality AppliedCounselling

420116703 304046
BANGARI 
LIKHITHA

BANGARI 
SAMPATH KUMAR B MANJULA DEVI BCNO 05-01-2001 919347890460 Indian OPEN SEAT

270228556 304054 VINUTA NAIK SIKANDAR MAHADEVI SCNO 24-12-2000 919886893444 Indian OPEN SEAT

270234477 304060

SUHANI 
RAJASHEKHAR 
KUDUPALI

RAJSHEKHAR 
KUDUPALI SHRIDEVI KUDUPALI GNNO 24-05-2001 919148097659 Indian OPEN SEAT

160105273 304077 YOGITA RAM SARAN MANJIT KAUR SCNO 10-08-2000 916280364948 Indian OPEN SEAT

200106069 304086 JAHNVI SINGH
BHUPENDRA 
SINGH SUMAN SINGH GNNO 03-08-2001 919213522947 Indian OPEN SEAT

390509828 304092
NEHA 
USRETHE

UMASHANKAR 
USRETHE

SWARNREKHA 
USRETHE BCNO 24-03-2000 916260467062 Indian OPEN SEAT

200151856 304101 RITVIK VERMA AMITABH VERMA URVASHI SINHA GNNO 12-06-1999 917739729529 Indian OPEN SEAT

420202191 304116
ALLAM 
MAHESHWARI ALLAM YADAIAH ALLAM LAKSHMI BCNO 06-05-2000 919515057546 Indian OPEN SEAT

170102244 304122 ARGHO SAHA NARAYAN SAHA BITHIKA SAHA EWNO 05-01-2001 916263031136 Indian OPEN SEAT

441112695 304126 ANJALI ARYA
NAGENDRA 
KUMAR SONIA ARYA SCNO 21-08-2000 919450464582 Indian OPEN SEAT

280309880 304133 PARVATHY K P S THAMPI K K DEEPA BCNO 01-11-2000 917356876940 Indian OPEN SEAT

220708132 304135

RUPAVATIYA 
RUTVI 
PRAVINBHAI PRAVINBHAI MAYURIKABEN GNNO 03-06-2001 919427728274 Indian OPEN SEAT

420112464 304137
JOMMA 
PRASHAMSA

JOMMA RAJA 
GANGARAM JOMMA GANGU SCNO 28-02-1998 917981189050 Indian OPEN SEAT

270238327 304147
PRATHIKSHA 
M MANJUNATH V RAJESHWARI H K BCNO 05-09-2001 917975839290 Indian OPEN SEAT

160113685 304150 ANIKET
SURINDER 
KUMAR SUNITA DEVI BCNO 21-11-1999 917986159904 Indian OPEN SEAT

Page 5193 of 7016



LIST FOR EIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR STRAY VACANCY UG 2019 (OPEN SEAT)
Rollno Rank Name FatherName MotherName CandCat Dob mobileNo Nationality AppliedCounselling

311213725 304151

NITIN 
JAISHAM 
GAWRANE

JAISHAM RAMAJI 
GAWRANE

DWARKABAI JAISHAM 
GAWRANE STNO 18-12-1998 917972614756 Indian OPEN SEAT

110100321 304161 S SELINA G SELVA KUMAR GANGA GLADYS GNNO 15-09-2001 919474230155 Indian OPEN SEAT

390401963 304163 SAIF AADIL
ABD SATTAR 
BELIM KHURSHIDA BANO BCNO 31-12-1994 919414200786 Indian OPEN SEAT

270238999 304173 SUMANTH C A DR APPAJI B NAGAVENI S V BCNO 23-06-2000 918792866525 Indian OPEN SEAT

200123884 304203
S NIKITA 
REDDY

O V 
SATHIYASEELAN N TAMILARASI GNNO 10-11-2000 919818255633 Indian OPEN SEAT

420136803 304220
VAISHNAVI 
DESHARAPU SRINIVAS GOUD MALATHI BCNO 16-08-2000 919246555683 Indian OPEN SEAT

270800606 304226 GAGANA M P PRAKASH H R POORNIMA A C EWNO 15-05-2001 919880692388 Indian OPEN SEAT
460814752 304246 URVI UCHAT SAILESH UCHAT USHA UCHAT GNNO 13-08-2001 916291094266 Indian OPEN SEAT

460400114 304251
MOUMITA 
DAS NIREN DAS SONALI DAS GNNO 22-02-1997 919658236692 Indian OPEN SEAT

240102597 304260 SUNIL KUMAR MILAP CHAND REKHA DEVI SCNO 09-09-2000 917807121784 Indian OPEN SEAT

460809512 304264

SAYAN 
BHATTACHARJ
EE

BISWAJIT 
BHATTACHARJEE JAYA BHATTACHARJEE GNNO 17-07-2000 918902339537 Indian OPEN SEAT

440705785 304266

SHANTI 
KUMARI 
YADAV JOKHAN YADAV KOUSHILYA DEVI GNNO 30-05-1997 919073351068 Indian OPEN SEAT

311110453 304272
SHANTANU 
RAJU DHANDE

RAJU AKHADUJI 
DHANDE

NIVEDITA RAJU 
DHANDE BCNO 10-12-2000 917798883392 Indian OPEN SEAT

410111202 304274 ANJALI S C P SARAVANAN THIRIPURASUNDHARI GNNO 06-12-2000 919003800855 NRI OPEN SEAT

150230483 304280
SAMIKSHA 
VERMA

DWIJENDRA 
KUMAR SHOBHA BALA GNNO 10-07-2001 916204547240 Indian OPEN SEAT
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460803593 304302
BIPASHA 
MAJUMDAR

BIMAN 
MAJUMDAR PINKI MAJUMDAR SCNO 26-10-2000 919038965833 Indian OPEN SEAT

380501575 304306
MANDEEP 
KAUR ANGREZ SINGH PARAMJIT KAUR SCNO 15-08-1998 919779861538 Indian OPEN SEAT

280701004 304388

ANANDHU 
REGHUNATHA
N

REGHUNATHAN 
A K DEEPA N G BCNO 28-08-2000 919995010989 Indian OPEN SEAT

390319969 304397
KIRTI RAJ 
CHAUHAN

HEMANT KUMAR 
SINGH RENU SINGH GNNO 27-07-2000 918809424663 Indian OPEN SEAT

280606256 304401
ALWIN 
GEORGE GEORGE V MARY SINDHU M BCNO 05-02-2001

691570128569
15 Indian OPEN SEAT

280104779 304408 PRIYA BIJU BIJU V LISSY BCNO 29-04-2000 919061260014 Indian OPEN SEAT

300402629 304410
HEMLATA 
BHARGAV

HEMANT 
BHARGAV URMILA BHARGAV STNO 21-11-2000 918827308251 Indian OPEN SEAT

370104018 304414 RAJPRADEEP R RAMESH BABU B ARULMOZHI R BCNO 11-12-2001 919443086747 Indian OPEN SEAT

200153581 304415
PRABHNOOR 
SINGH SETHI

RAVINDER SINGH 
SETHI MEENU SETHI GNNO 17-02-2001 919873200350 Indian OPEN SEAT

440707490 304426

GAURAV 
SHATRUDHAN 
TIWARI

SHATRUDHAN 
TIWARI MANORAMA TIWARI GNNO 10-03-1999 917307743827 NRI OPEN SEAT

311112838 304428

JAMBHULKAR 
RAJSHREE 
DADAJI

DADAJI 
VISHWANATH 
JAMBHULKAR

ASHA DADAJI 
JAMBHULKAR BCNO 05-08-2000 919764464330 Indian OPEN SEAT

440806376 304445
SHALINI 
TRIPATHI

ASHOK KUMAR 
TRIPATHI MANJU TRIPATHI GNNO 28-09-1995 917083910877 Indian OPEN SEAT

120602090 304476
VEMULA 
RISHIKA

VEMULA 
SUDHEER VEMULA SRILATHA GNNO 16-01-2002 919966280638 Indian OPEN SEAT

210103785 304485

SHREYA 
PRADEEP 
REVANKAR

PRADEEP 
REVANKAR SNEHA REVANKAR BCNO 10-08-2001 918459491335 Indian OPEN SEAT
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200131322 304488
ADDHYAN 
KUMAR KOHLI

UPENDER 
KUMAR KOHLI SAROJ BALA KOHLI SCNO 20-12-1999 919312448255 Indian OPEN SEAT

230209560 304491
MOHIT 
SHARMA SUNIL SHARMA SUMAN DEVI EWNO 14-01-2001 918278537854 Indian OPEN SEAT

411006778 304494
GURUDEESH P 
V

PADMANABHAN 
D VIJAYA S BCNO 22-03-2002 919677601943 Indian OPEN SEAT

310409751 304521
BANSODE 
SHWETA

BANSODE 
RAJRATNA BANSODE MANORAMA SCNO 24-01-2001 919325261117 Indian OPEN SEAT

280400947 304522 FATHIMA FIZA
KUNDARAYIL 
MUSTHAFA

ZEENATH 
BACHIKKANTAVIDA BCNO 07-03-2002 917012163969 Indian OPEN SEAT

380202690 304536
RANIL MAAN 
SINGH

CHANDER 
SHEIKHER SUSHEEL P WALIA SCNO 16-01-2001 919416693009 Indian OPEN SEAT

370103425 304576
SUCHARITA S 
SINHASAN

SANKAPPA P 
SINHASAN SONA S SINHASAN GNNO 22-04-2002 919442551998 Indian OPEN SEAT

311504406 304579
MATE SHREYA 
PARESH PARESH SUJATA GNNO 29-04-2001 917350965337 Indian OPEN SEAT

380200798 304616
JASHAN 
JINDAL

NARINDER 
KUMAR MEENA RANI GNNO 18-10-2000 919815084860 Indian OPEN SEAT

120602101 304637

KOYILADA 
SREE 
CHAITANYA 
ROOP

K MURALI 
KRISHNA K MANGA DEVI BCNO 28-08-2002 919398165867 Indian OPEN SEAT

440107149 304684
APURVA 
SINGH SANJEEV KUMAR MALTI SINGH SCNO 26-10-1998 919759115338 Indian OPEN SEAT

420111409 304693

SUNKARA 
HASMITHA 
RAJESWARI

SUNKARA 
VENUGOPAL RAO

SUNKARA S S V 
NAGADEVI EWNO 12-07-2002 919866076105 Indian OPEN SEAT

410905287 304704
SARANKUMAR 
 A ANBUMANI K THAVAMANI A SCNO 24-06-2000 919585085279 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120511547 304705
CHANDRAKAL
A SADAM

VENKATESWARUL
U SADAM S V RAMANAMMA BCNO 02-07-2002 918801643102 Indian OPEN SEAT

200119134 304707 PARUL SINGH LAXMAN SINGH SHARDA SINGH SCNO 04-01-2000 918826116610 Indian OPEN SEAT

390403368 304711
NANDINI 
RANKAWAT

OM PRAKASH 
RANKAWAT JAY SHREE BCNO 15-12-1999 919511539193 Indian OPEN SEAT

390367916 304713 RAHUL MEENA
OM PRAKASH 
RAWAT BHAGVAN DEVI STNO 06-07-2000 918890842047 Indian OPEN SEAT

120512431 304734

LAKSHMI 
SURYA 
AMULYA 
KANUMURI

BHASKARA RAJU 
KANUMURI

SRI LAKSHMI SIRISHA 
KANUMURI GNNO 07-11-2001 919701262626 Indian OPEN SEAT

410210498 304743 AFZAL S SHAJAHAN A KAMILA BEGUM S BCNO 14-07-2001 919487509062 Indian OPEN SEAT

390323326 304747
SUHANI 
GOYAL AVINASH GOYAL RENU GOYAL GNNO 06-08-2001 919462697279 Indian OPEN SEAT

410608510 304757
DEVA RAJA 
RAJAN K KANNAN R PANJAVARNAM K SCNO 08-11-2001 918344698682 Indian OPEN SEAT

300300185 304768
BHUMIKA 
SHRIRANG VIJAY SHRIRANG SANDHYA SHRIRANG BCNO 09-09-2000 919479959038 Indian OPEN SEAT

280709644 304781 SHALU SHIBU SHIBU ELSAMMA BCNO 11-03-2001 918157935699 Indian OPEN SEAT

360412703 304802
ANISHA 
TOPPO

BASIL RAJENDRA 
TOPPO SUCHITA BARA STNO 28-01-2000 916370910817 Indian OPEN SEAT

311310810 304814

ISHA 
MANOHAR 
PATEL

MANOHAR 
RAGHUNATH 
PATEL SANGITA BCNO 06-10-2001 919657951741 Indian OPEN SEAT

390200700 304833
SHAGUFTA 
KHANAM ZAKIR HUSSAIN SHAHNAZ BANO BCNO 29-09-2000 919571954762 Indian OPEN SEAT

270707347 304837

PRADYUMN P 
KAMALAPURK
AR PRABHAKAR K JYOTI GNNO 09-08-2001 919448829853 Indian OPEN SEAT
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440103982 304844 VAISHNAVI RAJENDRA SINGH KANTA DEVI SCNO 08-04-2000 919412828258 Indian OPEN SEAT

140101390 304873
DEEPA 
KUMARI

RAVINDRA 
KUMAR MISHRA SUCHINTA DEVI GNNO 15-02-2000 918638609446 Indian OPEN SEAT

410602142 304889 KRESHWA A ALEX S JOSEPHINE DAISY J BCNO 26-05-2002 919443919966 Indian OPEN SEAT

440803830 304902
RADHESHYAM 
BURNWAL

NARAYAN 
PRASAD 
BURNWAL MOSAMAT SHANTI BCNO 15-03-1996 917764895033 Indian OPEN SEAT

380300034 304914 SONIA MEENA
RAMRATTAN 
MEENA BIRMA DEVI STNO 01-07-2000 917888782292 Indian OPEN SEAT

460301719 304946 SHREYA DEY SUSANTA DEY RITA DEY GNNO 25-09-1997 918001221042 Indian OPEN SEAT

360400995 304949
ANIKET 
MOHANTY

SIBA PRASAD 
MOHANTY SEBASHREE MOHANTY GNNO 06-11-2000 919437282340 Indian OPEN SEAT

220901222 304966

AHMED 
HUSAIN 
AHMED 
SHAIKH

HUSAIN AHMED 
MOHAMMED 
YUSUF

SUMAIYA BIBI HUSAIN 
AHMED GNNO 09-07-2002 919638701113 NRI OPEN SEAT

160112809 304967
HARSHIT 
ALABHYA

AMIT KUMAR 
VERMA CHETNA GNNO 17-03-2001 918295996759 Indian OPEN SEAT

120404640 305037

MUHTADHA 
SARVATH 
MAHABOOB

MAHABOOB 
SHERIFF 
AFSARJAN

KHAZI HUZAIFA 
TAZEEN BCNO 16-07-2001 919963620112 Indian OPEN SEAT

200137376 305040 ANNU SUNIL KUMAR MANJU GNNO 02-11-2000 919467570340 Indian OPEN SEAT

270801477 305047 SOWMYA M
MAHADEVASHETT
Y M VIJAYAKUMARI N BCNO 04-05-2002 919632395213 Indian OPEN SEAT

150226655 305048
GOVIND DEO 
KUMAR

CHANDRA DEO 
PRASAD MINA DEVI BCNO 14-02-1996 918434322881 Indian OPEN SEAT

390317240 305052 ARYAA JAIN
MUKESH KUMAR 
JAIN SUREKHA JAIN GNNO 01-04-2000 918619879655 Indian OPEN SEAT

270233266 305055 GRISHMA M A MADAN RAJU RAMAMANI R GNNO 26-01-2001 919449839867 Indian OPEN SEAT

450202962 305067 ILMA USMANI ABDUL SHAMI NASEEM JAHAN BCNO 23-09-2001 919917648242 Indian OPEN SEAT
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360406777 305073 JOYDEV NAIK
PURUSHATTAM 
NAIK CHHABI RANI NAIK STNO 04-08-1999 919556458411 Indian OPEN SEAT

270214427 305081 NACHIKETH M MANJUNATHA M VASANTHA KUMARI K SCNO 25-08-2001 919611816704 Indian OPEN SEAT

390319372 305082 POOJA KALA
RAM SWAROOP 
BUNKAR PREM DEVI SCNO 20-01-1999 919481486831 Indian OPEN SEAT

411200234 305089 SHWETHA M MUTHUSAMY REGINAMARY SCNO 09-03-2001 919445309251 Indian OPEN SEAT

221001312 305115
PATEL NENCY 
GIRISHBHAI GIRISHBHAI SUNITABEN BCNO 06-02-2002 919924419712 Indian OPEN SEAT

440814859 305117
SAYEEDA 
FATIMA MOHD RAIS MADINA BEGUM BCNO 22-11-1998 917570057868 Indian OPEN SEAT

120503155 305130
YALAMATI 
NAGA RITHIKA

YALAMATI V RAVI 
CHANDRA BABU Y NAGA SUREKHA GNNO 29-05-2002 919866422221 Indian OPEN SEAT

270704325 305139
ABOOBACKER 
ZIYAD SULAIMAN S A SAJIDA P M BCNO 25-07-2001 919633159565 Indian OPEN SEAT

440905859 305144
PARTH 
PUNDIR

RANDHIR SINGH 
PUNDIR NAROTMA PUNDIR GNNO 27-03-1999 919457774943 Indian OPEN SEAT

380203099 305156 PRIYA RAJ KUMAR POONAM GNNO 29-11-2001 917973981271 Indian OPEN SEAT

430102052 305204
RESHMI 
MOLSOM

JOYDHANI 
MOLSOM

KAMALA RANI 
MOLSOM STNO 27-11-2000 918413988515 Indian OPEN SEAT

370105960 305207
PARITHIELAMV
AZHUTHI M MOHANCOUMAR POOVAZHAGI SCNO 03-09-2000 919965460746 Indian OPEN SEAT

411000596 305209
SOWBHARANI
KA ANANDAN ANANDAN A MALARVIZHI M SCNO 04-05-2000 919443859597 Indian OPEN SEAT

310700243 305212
KASAR ADITYA 
SUNIL SUNIL SUREKHA BCNO 20-11-1999

709894215670
98 Indian OPEN SEAT

Page 5199 of 7016



LIST FOR EIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR STRAY VACANCY UG 2019 (OPEN SEAT)
Rollno Rank Name FatherName MotherName CandCat Dob mobileNo Nationality AppliedCounselling

420123892 305228
MANOBHIRAM 
 KANTE RAGHU KANTE SUNITHA KANTE SCNO 09-04-1999 919885775379 Indian OPEN SEAT

280104117 305230 RINTU JAMES JAMES PAUL RICINI GEORGE BCNO 18-11-1999 919847302937 Indian OPEN SEAT

390336707 305232
MANISH 
MEENA GAJRAJ MEENA SUKBAI MEENA STNO 24-01-1999 919529579852 Indian OPEN SEAT

420101290 305245
CHITTALA 
MRUDHULA

CHITTALA 
VENKATA 
RAMANA CHITTALA KAVITHA SCNO 19-03-2001 918179606506 Indian OPEN SEAT

420134441 305253
KETHAVATH 
MOUNIKA

KETHAVATH 
BODYA NAIK

KETHAVATH 
BALAMMA STNO 24-12-2001 916304206325 Indian OPEN SEAT

390513121 305261
MEENAPREYA 
S

SIVA NALLA 
PERUMAL O ARUNACHALAM M GNNO 04-08-1999 919486124162 Indian OPEN SEAT

120508237 305274
CHANAMOLU 
ROHITHA

CHANAMOLU 
VENKATABHANUP
RASAD

CHANAMOLU 
VIJAYALAKSHMI GNNO 27-04-2002 919963636677 Indian OPEN SEAT

120501287 305299
GANJI 
DHARMA TEJA

GANJI SIVA 
NARAYANA GANJI SIVA RAVAMMA BCNO 15-07-2000 919912448034 Indian OPEN SEAT

300305659 305314 BOBBY BHARTI GANESH BHARTI MOLINA BHARTI SCNO 11-03-2002 919993529511 Indian OPEN SEAT

440806348 305342
YOGESH 
RAWAT RAMDAS SITA DEVI SCNO 14-08-2001 919452604560 Indian OPEN SEAT

300200528 305356
NIMISHA 
SHUKLA VIJAY SHUKLA MANISHA SHUKLA GNNO 12-07-2000 919713848000 Indian OPEN SEAT

311513728 305377

SAMRUDDHI 
NITYANAND 
CHIKHALIKAR NITYANAND POONAM SCNO 07-08-2001 918408996954 Indian OPEN SEAT

270704763 305417
AKANKSHA 
SELLAM

RAMAKRISHNA 
REDDY SELLAM VISHALAKSHI S BCNO 27-06-2001 919632478888 Indian OPEN SEAT

440814354 305424 RIDA ISHRAT ISHRAT ALI RUKHSANA BANO BCNO 17-05-1998 919455508683 Indian OPEN SEAT
410206142 305433 SNEHA S A SELVAKUMAR S LAKSHMI SCNO 26-05-2001 916382954812 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420300882 305444

DHARAVATH 
SANDHYA 
SREE

DHARAVATH 
NEHRU DHARAVATH SAROJINI STNO 12-05-2001 919652307698 Indian OPEN SEAT

310406108 305449
RATHOD AJAY 
SANJAY SANJAY KALPANA BCNO 11-09-2001 919822280677 Indian OPEN SEAT

310806029 305494
DODIYA 
PALAK RAHUL

DODIYA RAHUL 
RADHAKISAN DODIYA AARTI RAHUL GNNO 11-11-2001 919890195950 Indian OPEN SEAT

220102598 305498
VRUSHTI 
PARIKH

ASHWINKUMAR 
PARMAR JYOTSNABEN PARMAR SCNO 22-02-2002 919664821805 Indian OPEN SEAT

311500790 305524

SAPKAL 
BHUSHAN 
VISHNU VISHNU MANGAL SCNO 18-10-2000 917798946016 Indian OPEN SEAT

440105228 305528 AMIT KUMAR ASHOK KUMAR SUMAN LATA SCNO 18-02-2000 919536796296 Indian OPEN SEAT

280807642 305546
HISHAM 
SHARAF

SHARAFUDDIN 
KAKKANDY

NASEERA BANU 
THARAKKARATHI BCNO 21-11-2000 919744466637 NRI OPEN SEAT

410906586 305548
SHAKTHI 
GANESH R V RAJENDRAN M VIDHYA R BCNO 30-07-2000 918807119094 Indian OPEN SEAT

120303424 305564

THIRUPATI 
MUKHUL 
BHARADWAJ

T 
PARASURAMAIAH PERAPOGU SREEDEVI SCNO 15-10-1998 919494540290 Indian OPEN SEAT

300309011 305584 PRACHI PAL MITHILESH PAL DURGESH PAL BCNO 25-10-2000 919303597036 Indian OPEN SEAT

310201755 305593
DEWANG 
PARMAR RAJESH PARMAR APARNA PARMAR SCNO 30-10-2001 919890384365 Indian OPEN SEAT

410206120 305604
GEETHANJALI 
N

NARAYANASAMY 
R LATHA MAGESH A BCNO 21-06-2000 919659992558 Indian OPEN SEAT

270808691 305605 NITHIN R M RAVIKUMAR KARPAGAM R BCNO 18-12-1998 919880632159 Indian OPEN SEAT

260100518 305606
ANJALI 
PRIYADARSHI SUSHIL KUMAR PARAMJIT KAUR SCNO 18-08-1999 918986873040 Indian OPEN SEAT

311117822 305612

KHAIRE 
SUSHMA 
DHANRAJ

DHANRAJ AADKU 
KHAIRE

KUSUM DHANRAJ 
KHAIRE BCNO 16-11-1999 918856066818 Indian OPEN SEAT
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460814136 305615 ARIBA PERVEZ PERVEZ SHAMSI FAUZIA SHAMSI BCNO 11-07-2000 916290889776 Indian OPEN SEAT

300309745 305620
KARUNA 
PATEL

GYANSINGH 
PATEL KANTA PATEL STNO 28-06-2000 917697615240 Indian OPEN SEAT

280306589 305637 SREERAJ P M PRAKASH M S REGITHA K R SCNO 18-09-1999 919747334673 Indian OPEN SEAT
370104158 305639 YUVARAJ K KUMARARAJA RAMMYADEVI BCNO 11-01-2002 919047461124 Indian OPEN SEAT

311516267 305640

KACHARE 
PRANJALI 
PANDURANG PANDURANG KAVITA BCNO 03-04-2001 918390112681 Indian OPEN SEAT

200107118 305651 SAUMYA BINAY MISHRA NUTAN MISHRA GNNO 14-02-1997 919717895374 Indian OPEN SEAT

120103984 305652

THOTA 
VENKATA 
MEGHANA

THOTA VENKATA 
SRINIVASA RAO

THOTA VENKATA 
PARIMALA GNNO 24-01-2000 919059340412 Indian OPEN SEAT

411208166 305668
MOHAMMED 
ELIYAS S

SATHAKATHULLA
H K SABINA BANU S BCNO 22-10-2001 919159159477 Indian OPEN SEAT

280816125 305678 SHEETHAL S R RAJEEVAN K T SREEJA P SCNO 25-05-2000 919495219314 Indian OPEN SEAT
270230795 305686 POOJA L P PARAMESHA L HEMAVATHI SCNO 03-07-1998 919591848167 Indian OPEN SEAT

370102218 305688
ABHIPRIEETHI 
A ARIVAZHAGAN A RAJESWARI A BCNO 13-08-2000 919443559264 Indian OPEN SEAT

420126579 305691 R HARSHITHA
R K LAXMI 
NARAYANA R AMRUTHA BCNO 09-08-2000 919989888008 Indian OPEN SEAT

230201888 305715

PROMIT 
PRATIM 
BANERJEE

PARTHA PRATIM 
BANERJEE MAHUA BANERJEE GNNO 17-04-2001 919818730875 Indian OPEN SEAT

160112261 305717
SHAILZA 
CHANGRA RAJ KUMAR RAJNI DEVI SCNO 25-12-2001 919056391246 Indian OPEN SEAT

390325986 305740 JATIN MEENA
JAGDISH PRASAD 
MEENA SUMAN DEVI STNO 14-11-2000 919928406804 Indian OPEN SEAT

360412348 305744 JYOTI MISHRA
BIJAYA KUMAR 
MISHRA NIHARIKA MISHRA GNNO 09-03-2001 919937518143 Indian OPEN SEAT

450103685 305778 DIVYANSHI UDAI VEER SINGH DEEPMALA SCNO 02-07-2000 916397593410 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120106538 305782
MOHAMMED 
ALI AKBAR MOHSIN UZZAMA RAHAMATH BEE BCNO 03-04-2001 919642284909 Indian OPEN SEAT

411302572 305805 AARTHI G A GANESAN U ARUNA R BCNO 21-06-2002 918098083440 Indian OPEN SEAT

390513380 305811 SONA MEENA DEVLAL MEENA INDIRA MEENA STNO 28-05-1998 918619804673 Indian OPEN SEAT
280703055 305812 LAYA B LAL BAJILAL T D SUMA K R STNO 16-11-2000 919495561660 Indian OPEN SEAT
410801572 305821 PRIYANGA M MUNUSAMY A MANJULA M BCNO 03-08-2000 916380762325 Indian OPEN SEAT

240203519 305825
SATYAM 
BHARDWAJ SHIV BHARDWAJ JYOTI BHARDWAJ GNNO 01-09-1998 917018464969 Indian OPEN SEAT

270809867 305838 DEV K C
G 
CHANDRASHEKAR K S NAVI BCNO 05-09-2001 919591508584 Indian OPEN SEAT

300315231 305850 KAJAL BORASI ASHOK NIRMALA SCNO 16-03-2001 919977554995 Indian OPEN SEAT

311508298 305851

REENU 
VIJAYSHANKAR 
 MOURYA

VIJAYSHANKAR 
MOURYA DURGA MOURYA GNNO 18-07-2000 917875548551 Indian OPEN SEAT

311022538 305879

VIDHI 
RAJKUMAR 
GUPTA

RAJKUMAR 
GUPTA VIMAL GUPTA GNNO 02-03-2001 917977145002 Indian OPEN SEAT

410112970 305887
VISWESH 
SRIRAM RK

KOTHANDARAMA
N R JAYASREE K BCNO 25-05-2001 919791099082 Indian OPEN SEAT

280805002 305902
LUBNA SHIRIN 
P P NOUFAL P P BASHEERA BCNO 18-08-2000 919496459298 Indian OPEN SEAT

120512121 305939

MANUKONDA 
SRI 
SIVATHMIKA

MANUKONDA 
SRINIVASA REDDY

MANUKONDA 
VIDHYADHARI GNNO 27-04-2002 918309839988 Indian OPEN SEAT

390344447 305947
SAMAY SINGH 
MEENA

PAPPU LAL 
MEENA BARPHI DEVI STNO 04-07-2001 918824250693 Indian OPEN SEAT

120304373 305950
MANDALA 
BEULAH RANI

MANDALA 
SUGUNA RAO

MANDALA SARA 
GRACE SCNO 18-07-1999 919966311244 Indian OPEN SEAT
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460810715 305986
PRIYOTOSH 
MAZUMDER

NETAI 
MAZUMDER MITHU MAZUMDER EWNO 05-11-1997 918116967110 Indian OPEN SEAT

281208246 305991
CIYA ROSE 
JOSHY N L JOSHY BEENA JOSHY GNNO 27-02-2001 919746066833 Indian OPEN SEAT

311007925 305998
KHUSHBOO 
GUPTA DEEPAK GUPTA PINKI GUPTA BCNO 28-10-2000 918652646618 Indian OPEN SEAT

280308220 306003 ANJANA A V VENU K G LEELA VENU BCNO 15-03-2001 919400532896 Indian OPEN SEAT

420103552 306013
BODA 
SAISHASIKALA BODA SAIDA BODA KALA STNO 16-05-2001 919866449578 Indian OPEN SEAT

120609245 306032

KALIDINDI 
VENKAT 
CHAND SIVAJI

KALIDINDI 
SRINIVASA RAO KALIDINDI BIMBI BCNO 09-11-2000 919398308275 Indian OPEN SEAT

411301367 306039
P MOHAMED 
DAMEEM

R PEER 
MOHAMED P MATHINA BEGAM BCNO 14-08-1999 918682086210 Indian OPEN SEAT

150205636 306053 RIA SHARMA RAJIV SHARMA POONAM SHARMA GNNO 17-03-2001 919354898225 Indian OPEN SEAT
120608441 306066 ANUSKA DAS PABITRA DAS KAKALI DAS SCNO 30-10-2001 919440976883 Indian OPEN SEAT

120102832 306069
YEPURI 
TAPASWI

YEPURI 
SRINIVASA RAO YEPURI PADMAJA BCNO 03-04-1999 919182933392 Indian OPEN SEAT

220400132 306071

GADHVI 
PRADHYUMAN 
 
MAHESHKUM
AR MAHESHKUMAR RENUBEN BCNO 27-06-2001 919724030464 Indian OPEN SEAT

390302771 306083
NIRALSI 
GURJAR

RAJNEESH 
GURJAR POONAM GURJAR BCNO 28-02-2000 917976934884 Indian OPEN SEAT

390509991 306100
KOMAL 
SHARMA DINESH KUMAR MANJU DEVI EWNO 02-01-1999 919410534040 Indian OPEN SEAT

310404433 306102

GHUGE 
ABHAY 
GHANSHYAM GHANSHYAM SHOBHA SCNO 02-10-2001 919421363482 Indian OPEN SEAT

Page 5204 of 7016



LIST FOR EIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR STRAY VACANCY UG 2019 (OPEN SEAT)
Rollno Rank Name FatherName MotherName CandCat Dob mobileNo Nationality AppliedCounselling

311018743 306137

SOUMIYA 
KRISHNA 
MURTHY 
NADAR

NADAR KRISHNA 
MURTHY

DEVASHREE 
KRISHNAMURTHY 
NADAR GNNO 01-10-2001 919967470597 NRI OPEN SEAT

270242003 306146 SWATHI M MURALIDHAR M MANJULA N BCNO 06-01-2002 917676255569 Indian OPEN SEAT

120107665 306152

THAPPETA 
NITHIN 
ANUROOP 
SUVARTHAN

THAPPETA 
NAVAROOP 
KUMAR D M ANITHA SULEKHA BCNO 06-06-2002 919440093820 Indian OPEN SEAT

270708826 306160
DISHANTH 
RASHREE

M S RAJENDRA 
KUMAR JAYASHREE SCNO 28-01-2001 919686058866 Indian OPEN SEAT

311119594 306183
NEEDHI AJAY 
MOON AJAY MOON MAMTA MOON SCNO 25-08-2001 919822713815 Indian OPEN SEAT

200122695 306191 DIKSHIKA
HARMOHAN 
SHARMA SUREKHA SHARMA GNNO 04-03-2002 919667029094 Indian OPEN SEAT

270234332 306206 NITHIN KP K G PRASAD DHANALAKSHMI M L BCNO 17-11-2001 919448664201 Indian OPEN SEAT

170201654 306216
MANISH 
KUMAR PATEL

BHANU PRATAP 
PATEL SUKANTI PATEL BCNO 05-05-1999 919981060742 Indian OPEN SEAT

390303595 306240
PARTH 
SHARMA

MAN PRAKASH 
SHARMA ANJU SHARMA GNNO 28-12-2000 917340060647 Indian OPEN SEAT

280305070 306251 AMRITA BABU K BABUMON BEENA BABU GNNO 22-06-2002 919447974796 Indian OPEN SEAT

280105627 306252 APARNA RAJ RAJENDRA KURUP REKHA RAJENDRAN GNNO 15-09-2000 919846900835 Indian OPEN SEAT
450104748 306277 AJAY RAWAT DINESH SINGH BISAMBARI RAWAT EWNO 28-10-1999 918279735513 Indian OPEN SEAT

311510252 306281 SHAH GRISHA SHAH PARESH SHAH ARCHITA BCNO 23-11-2001 918668444287 Indian OPEN SEAT

390601360 306284 DIVYA MEENA
GOURISHANKAR 
MEENA JAISHREE MEENA STNO 30-11-1999 919414723881 Indian OPEN SEAT
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410702877 306294
BERBIN P 
MATHEW

PETER MATHEW 
PAUL R STELLA D BCNO 11-05-2001 919442788476 Indian OPEN SEAT

390106526 306306
BHARTI 
DAYMA

KISHAN LAL 
DAYMA ANITA DAYMA SCNO 28-08-2001 917597280353 Indian OPEN SEAT

230201382 306310 EKTA SURESH KUMAR PARMILA RANI BCNO 30-01-2002 919050088833 Indian OPEN SEAT
410110659 306315 LOKESH V B BALAJI V CHANDRA S GNNO 22-01-2002 919841016496 Indian OPEN SEAT

140207890 306318
MIREM 
CHIRAG MILAN TAYE RITA PANYANG STNO 03-04-2001 919435031104 Indian OPEN SEAT

390204024 306335 PANKAJ PURAN MAL BARJI DEVI SCNO 20-07-1999 919828827302 Indian OPEN SEAT

311806780 306347
VARUN S 
DWIVEDI SUNIL DWIVEDI SUREKHA DWIVEDI GNNO 27-03-2002 918424037352 Indian OPEN SEAT

270213395 306357
PRIYADARSHIN
I P S PRABHAKARAN C SHANTHI SCNO 06-09-2000 916361697929 Indian OPEN SEAT

281104422 306411
VARNA 
GOPAN L G GOPAKUMAR S LEKHA K BCNO 13-09-1999 919995963391 Indian OPEN SEAT

280808773 306423
VISHNUPRASA
D JR RAJEEVAN JASITHAKUMARI T K SCNO 23-03-2001 919539186336 Indian OPEN SEAT

311803426 306469
SASE GEETIKA 
RAMCHANDRA RAMCHANDRA MANGAL BCNO 28-08-2000 917039105349 Indian OPEN SEAT

311403151 306471

SHAHID 
ABDUL 
MOBIN KHAN

ABDUL MOBIN 
KHAN SHAHIDA BEGUM GNNO 01-01-2002 918452000786 Indian OPEN SEAT

311021385 306483 HUSSAIN JUZER FATEMA GNNO 20-12-2001 919892037052 Indian OPEN SEAT

390312650 306495
SATVEER 
DHAWAN

BABU LAL 
DHAWAN SUSHILA DHAWAN SCNO 02-12-1998 918963058018 Indian OPEN SEAT

311003169 306497

SANKET 
DINKAR 
VARANKAR

DINKAR 
VARANKAR

SHIVGANGA 
VARANKAR BCNO 28-08-2000 919767948564 Indian OPEN SEAT
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220401637 306524
SHAH DISHAY 
PRIYESHBHAI

SHAH PRIYESH 
MANUBHAI

SHAH SNEHALBEN 
PRIYESHBHAI GNNO 09-11-2000 916354607145 Indian OPEN SEAT

410901503 306539 DEEPAK S SETTU V THAMAYANTHI C SCNO 19-12-2001 919578098448 Indian OPEN SEAT

460800065 306541
NIRMALYA 
BANERJEE

NILMANI 
BANERJEE DEBJANI BANERJEE GNNO 19-07-2001 919831614577 Indian OPEN SEAT

140401255 306553 BIDISHA HIRA
DURLAV 
CHANDRA HIRA DIPAMONI HIRA SCNO 06-09-2000 918812013136 Indian OPEN SEAT

200145252 306555 DEEPTI ARUN KAMAKSHI BCNO 15-06-2001 918368560420 Indian OPEN SEAT

240201295 306559
PRATIMA 
SANDAL MADAN LAL SEEMA SANDAL SCNO 21-02-2000 918894565873 Indian OPEN SEAT

410114861 306563 POOJA U UDAYAKUMAR A A SUMATHI GNNO 01-06-2001 918870610617 Indian OPEN SEAT

270703650 306580 HEMANTH A
ANJANEYA 
REDDY K NIRMALA BCNO 07-03-2001 919108830081 Indian OPEN SEAT

281112597 306604
GOWRI 
PRASAD G S GANGA PRASAD G SANDHYA S R GNNO 25-07-2001 918590959202 Indian OPEN SEAT

390300111 306622
MUSKAN 
MATHUR VISHAL MATHUR VINITA MATHUR GNNO 30-11-1999 919828190049 Indian OPEN SEAT

280900045 306626
MANU 
KRISHNAN K P K P KUTTAN SUNITHA S SCNO 30-09-2000 919447841273 Indian OPEN SEAT

270501073 306648
SANDEEP 
METRE MAHALAPPA LALITA STNO 01-12-2001 919741396317 Indian OPEN SEAT

390410478 306658
VINIT KUMAR 
MEENA

RAJESH KUMAR 
MEENA VIMLA MEENA STNO 08-08-1998 917300342600 Indian OPEN SEAT

410917229 306668
THULASI 
DHASS D DHANDAPANI VELAMMAL S SCNO 30-03-2001 919655388036 Indian OPEN SEAT

281116721 306709
S M AUGXY 
MOON SASI KUMAR

MARY 
AMALORPHAVAM BCNO 08-08-2001 919791947553 Indian OPEN SEAT
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411004538 306710
AKSHARA 
NIVEDA M

MURUGANANTHA
M C ARULARASI J BCNO 20-02-2002 919442593239 Indian OPEN SEAT

410207326 306738
MAHASHRUTH
I K B V BALUSWAMY B JAGADEESHWARI BCNO 13-10-2001 919965525343 Indian OPEN SEAT

200154670 306739
CHITRAKSHI 
NEGI VIJAY SINGH NEGI LALITA RANI GNNO 14-01-2000 919810374306 Indian OPEN SEAT

200136327 306763 R BHARGAVI R RENGARAJAN M NIRMALA SCNO 25-12-2000 919013261894 Indian OPEN SEAT
160105230 306778 SUPRIYA HANS RAJ SHARDA DEVI STNO 09-05-2001 918350986180 Indian OPEN SEAT

311807886 306788
NAGWEKAR 
SIDDHI JAYRAJ JAYRAJ MUGDHA BCNO 05-12-2001 919082251742 Indian OPEN SEAT

411001468 306789 SANGEETHA A ANNADURAI C JANAKI B BCNO 04-06-2002 919442080931 Indian OPEN SEAT

140206494 306812
NISCHINTA 
SHARMA RAKESH SHARMA SHOBHA SHARMA GNNO 22-08-2001 919435113838 Indian OPEN SEAT

280800658 306842
SREELAKSHMI 
SASI SASI JYOTHILAKSHMI GNNO 12-05-1999 919497752419 Indian OPEN SEAT

410103675 306845 SASIKALA D DEVADOSS M REENA D BCNO 22-03-2002 918428276331 Indian OPEN SEAT

410117798 306855 APSARAA R RAVICHANDREN A MUTHAMIZH R BCNO 23-01-2002 919444902808 Indian OPEN SEAT

390314899 306865
VIBHOR 
BHARDWAJ

JITENDER KUMAR 
BHARDWAJ SUNITA BHARDWAJ GNNO 17-10-2000 918169245751 Indian OPEN SEAT

220100556 306887 TANVI JAIN KIRTI KUMAR JAIN DIVYANI JAIN EWNO 08-01-2002 919828078920 Indian OPEN SEAT
460800714 306922 GORKY GUHA GAUTAM GUHA SUPARNA GUHA GNNO 01-05-2000 919433345467 Indian OPEN SEAT

390102104 306924
HARIKESH 
KUMAR NEEKELAL GUPTA SHAIL GUPTA BCNO 25-07-2000 918564822842 Indian OPEN SEAT
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210103849 306933

GOSWAMI 
NIKESHNATH 
BHUPENDRAN
ATH

GOSWAMI 
BHUPENDRANAT
H POONAMNATH

GOSWAMI SHARADA 
BHUPENDRANATH GNNO 11-09-2000 918806784188 Indian OPEN SEAT

140400022 306934

ASHISH 
BHARGAV 
KALITA BHASKAR KALITA MOUCHUMI KALITA GNNO 12-05-2001 919435382670 Indian OPEN SEAT

311701811 306960
PATIL SANIYA 
MILIND MILIND PRATIBHA GNNO 14-05-2001 919767733695 Indian OPEN SEAT

130102622 306968
ALEXSI 
PANYANG TOYIT PANYANG PIRIN PANYANG STNO 16-08-1999 919436255126 Indian OPEN SEAT

450302263 306970 VIPIN PUROHIT

RAKESH 
CHANDRA 
PUROHIT MANJU PUROHIT GNNO 10-07-1999 918859227021 Indian OPEN SEAT

270709016 306983
N 
NITHYASHREE

K E 
NARASIMHAMUR
THY K SHARADAMMA BCNO 09-10-2001 919449590275 Indian OPEN SEAT

390506221 306991

LADE 
SHRUTIKA 
SUHAS SUHAS LADE SUNITA LADE SCNO 05-08-2001 918329333314 Indian OPEN SEAT

410302605 306995 SURYA R RAMESH S SUMATHI M SCNO 06-04-2002 919698565929 Indian OPEN SEAT

220100604 307009

PATEL 
SHIVANGI 
RAJESHKUMAR

PATEL 
RAJESHKUMAR PATEL RITABEN GNNO 03-09-2001 919924030232 Indian OPEN SEAT

311002645 307010
SHIVAM VIPIN 
PANDEY VIPIN PANDEY SUNITA PANDEY GNNO 01-05-1999 919769349924 Indian OPEN SEAT

120511908 307013
MANASA 
NALABAI

SURESH KUMAR 
NALABAI SUKANYA NALABAI STNO 10-02-2001 918247687834 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311216583 307014

SELSUREKAR 
AISHWARYA 
SANJAY SANJAY AMRAPALI SCNO 30-07-2000 919860393348 Indian OPEN SEAT

420500279 307025
MALOTHU 
KAVITHA

MALOTHU 
NARSINGA RAO MALOTHU PADMA STNO 26-03-2000 918897406920 Indian OPEN SEAT

280201381 307039 ANJALI S LAL SUNIL LAL P RAMANI S LAL GNNO 23-10-2000 919388489273 Indian OPEN SEAT

450107614 307043
SUKANYA 
GUNWANT

GIRISH CHANDRA 
GUNWANT SUNITA GUNWANT GNNO 12-09-2000 919412100320 Indian OPEN SEAT

460813721 307047
SOUVIK 
HALDER

BISWA RANJAN 
HALDER SUMATI HALDER SCNO 05-05-1997 919051021088 Indian OPEN SEAT

200136270 307070 AFREEN ZEHRA HASAN ABBAS REHANA HASAN GNNO 26-10-1996 919456203545 Indian OPEN SEAT

300301332 307075
MUSKAN 
KANOJE

KESAR SINGH 
KANOJE BINDU KANOJE STNO 14-12-1997 919770304634 Indian OPEN SEAT

200124963 307080
MD EHSANUL 
HAQUE

MD ZEYAUL 
HAQUE QUASMI

QUAISAR JAHAN 
BEGUM GNNO 12-01-1997 919110031120 Indian OPEN SEAT

420111238 307094

KONGARA 
HEMANTH 
KUMAR

KONGARA 
SAMUEL BARIGELA ALIVELU SCNO 29-05-2000 919963150855 Indian OPEN SEAT

460601230 307101
TIYASA 
NASKAR

DINANATH 
NASKAR BITHIKA NASKAR SCNO 18-11-1999 919007312364 Indian OPEN SEAT

420127918 307109
MALLAM 
RISHIKA

MALLAM 
SATYANARAYANA

GUGGULOTU 
VENKATA LAKSHMI STNO 22-08-2000 919491897531 Indian OPEN SEAT

281102874 307130
GOPIKA A K 
NAIR KUSAKUMAR C K AJITHA KUMARI P G EWNO 24-11-1999 919497094231 Indian OPEN SEAT

300503484 307137

BHUPENDRA 
SINGH 
RATHORE

GOVIND SINGH 
RATHORE RAJ KUNWER EWNO 04-12-1999 916265172210 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390404468 307138 ARUN YADAV PAL SINGH YADAV GOMTI DEVI SCNO 05-06-1997 918955776497 Indian OPEN SEAT

420138647 307143
KASAPA 
LAKSHMI SAI KASAPA VITTAL KASAPA LAKSHMI BCNO 18-05-2001 919959972365 Indian OPEN SEAT

311118835 307149 ZADE SAYLEE RAMDAS MANGALA SCNO 18-07-1997 917620589254 Indian OPEN SEAT

450101089 307154 PALLAVI SINGH
MAHENDRA 
SINGH VIJAY LAKSHMI SCNO 05-06-1999 919760233029 Indian OPEN SEAT

120515680 307155
GADDAM 
NAVYA

GADDAM 
BHASKAR RAO GADDAM DIVYA SCNO 10-08-2002 917731838998 Indian OPEN SEAT

420120059 307161
CHERUKU 
SHIVANI

CHERUKU 
YADAGIRI CHERUKU KALYANI BCNO 11-12-2000 917382834170 Indian OPEN SEAT

120507444 307166
GELLA 
GAYATHRI GELLA ABBULU

GELLA NIRMALA 
KUMARI SCNO 04-09-1999 917995804668 Indian OPEN SEAT

270244264 307167
VARSHITHA H 
R RAMESH H K BHAGEERATHI B C BCNO 03-03-2001 918722699144 Indian OPEN SEAT

120301738 307176
FATIMUN 
ZOHRA SYED

NYAMATULLAH 
SYED MOBEEN MOHAMMAD GNNO 31-05-2001 918179163284 Indian OPEN SEAT

120601615 307203

VALLURI 
SANTHI 
RATNAM VALLURI LAZARUS

VALLURI JEEVAN 
JYOTHI SCNO 28-01-1997 919652866443 Indian OPEN SEAT

270405905 307205
GIRISH 
JADHAV TUKARAM SUMITRA SCNO 01-09-2000 919448162180 Indian OPEN SEAT

140210699 307218 KIME KOJING KIME LODER KIME PUNIYA STNO 07-03-2000 919615840168 Indian OPEN SEAT

150224070 307226 KHUSHI LAL BISHWAJEET LAL RITA LAL SCNO 07-12-2001 917282809765 Indian OPEN SEAT

300302886 307229
KHUSHI 
VERMA PAWAN VERMA SANGEETA VERMA SCNO 18-07-2000 916268017912 Indian OPEN SEAT

281112442 307247
PRIYANKA 
JOSEPH JOSEPH JOY W SONIA WASHINGTON BCNO 29-08-2000 919447748906 Indian OPEN SEAT

310500408 307257
ARSHIN 
FATIMA

MOHAMMED 
MAZHERUL HAQ

SYEDA TAYYABA 
BEGUM BCNO 19-05-2000 919148932038 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390347023 307263

ANUJA 
KUMARI 
SUTHAWAL

HARI SINGH 
SUTHAWAL RAJBALA DEVI SCNO 19-08-1999 917011546293 Indian OPEN SEAT

220902214 307265
AYUSHI 
SUDHIR SONER

SUDHIR 
RAMVILAS SONER

KARUNA SUDHIR 
SONER SCNO 05-10-2001 917229069907 Indian OPEN SEAT

170305062 307278 D SHRUJAN
DEVENDRA 
KUMAR LATA BANJARE SCNO 23-08-2000 917771081563 Indian OPEN SEAT

390501773 307284
JYOTI 
VISHWKARMA

VINOD KUMAR 
VISHWKARMA PUSHPA VISHWKARMA SCNO 10-07-2000 918006818328 Indian OPEN SEAT

220711486 307321

SAVALIYA 
KISHAN 
KANTIBHAI

SAVALIYA 
KANTIBHAI 
BABUBHAI KANCHANBEN EWNO 17-07-2002 919328062223 Indian OPEN SEAT

410611994 307328 HARINI M MANIVANNAN P AMARAVATHI M BCNO 23-09-2000 917339310645 Indian OPEN SEAT

310806255 307336

PATOLE 
DHANASHREE 
CHANDRAKAN
T CHANDRAKANT VAISHALI SCNO 07-08-1999 918975256129 Indian OPEN SEAT

200102766 307342
UTKARSH 
CHAUDHARY

PRADEEP KUMAR 
KANOJIA RATNA KANOJIA SCNO 08-02-1998 919560702915 Indian OPEN SEAT

420301608 307348
BHUKYA 
HASSEN BHUKYA SHIVLA BHUKYA BUJJI STNO 10-08-2001 919908314094 Indian OPEN SEAT

311403255 307352

SHREYA 
ASHOK 
JAGTAP

ASHOK VITHOBA 
JAGTAP

NANDINI ASHOK 
JAGTAP GNNO 20-06-2001 919820519964 Indian OPEN SEAT

420136332 307370

NAGIREDDY 
SRIDATTA 
RISHITHA

NAGIREDDY 
VIJAYAMOHAN 
REDDY CHITTAMURU SUPRIYA GNNO 28-06-2001 919885795049 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420300674 307376
VAKADANI 
KEERTHI PRIYA

VAKADANI 
VENKATA 
RAMANA

V SRI RADHA 
PARAMESWARI BCNO 16-08-2001 917674033534 Indian OPEN SEAT

120100958 307378

CHILUKURI 
NITHIN 
CHOWDARY

CH SRINIVASA 
RAO CH DRAKSHAYANI GNNO 19-07-2002 919848083430 Indian OPEN SEAT

311802450 307394

GAURAV 
NARENDRA 
SHARMA

NARENDRA 
SHYAMLAL 
SHARMA

SUNITA NARENDRA 
SHARMA GNNO 31-08-2001 919820985720 Indian OPEN SEAT

420108218 307408
POORVI 
MANNE

CHAKRADHAR 
MANNE ARCHANA BANDI SCNO 15-10-2001 919866267323 Indian OPEN SEAT

270220487 307414
AMBIKA C 
PATIL

CHANNBASAPPA 
S PATIL CHANDRAKALA PATIL BCNO 25-05-2000 918884870364 Indian OPEN SEAT

160106373 307430
JAGDEEP 
SINGH JAGSIR SINGH KARMJIT KAUR SCNO 27-10-2002 918699839744 Indian OPEN SEAT

250101445 307444
AFSHAN 
MEHAK MIRZA

SULTAN 
MAHMOOD ANJAMIN JABEEN BCNO 25-05-2001 916006173077 Indian OPEN SEAT

360408315 307447
CHIRAG 
AGRAWAL

JAY PRAKASH 
AGRAWAL SEEMA AGRAWAL GNNO 03-10-2001 919437367840 Indian OPEN SEAT

281211107 307455 APARNA M S SAJEEVAN M S SREEJA SCNO 22-05-2001 919072134787 Indian OPEN SEAT

411100161 307460
BLESSY GRACE 
E P EBY JOEL DAVID S RACHEL PONMALAR BCNO 06-08-2001 919443170254 Indian OPEN SEAT

311807127 307464
SINHA 
ANANYASHREE AMITABH KUMAR PRIYA GNNO 24-07-2001 919130551044 Indian OPEN SEAT

120303192 307471

KOTTHAPALLI 
DIVYA 
LAKSHMI

KOTTHAPALLI 
LAKSHMI REDDY

KOTTHAPALLI 
ADILAKSHMI BCNO 10-08-2002 919603722888 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120206022 307472

PAPASAHIB 
RAMSHA 
RAFIQ

PAPASAHIB 
MOHAMMED 
RAFIQ AHAMMED PAPASAHIB ZEENAT GNNO 04-12-1999 918309048040 NRI OPEN SEAT

311021979 307476
DULAWAT 
PRUTHVI SINH DUNGERSINGH PUSHPA GNNO 11-02-2001 917506245421 Indian OPEN SEAT

310908942 307478

SHIRAWALE 
SAURABH 
AMBADAS

SHIRAWALE 
AMBADAS GENA SARIKA SCNO 14-09-2001 919423471367 Indian OPEN SEAT

310803883 307483
REVANKAR 
SAIJAL ANIL ANIL ANITA GNNO 10-02-2000 918308369958 Indian OPEN SEAT

270214605 307495 SUMAN SHEELI LINGANNA SHEELI MAYADEVI SHEELI GNNO 05-07-2000 919972860316 Indian OPEN SEAT

230103651 307507 PAYAL
NARIAN SINGH 
RATHORE SUNITA RATHORE EWNO 19-07-1999 918368885455 Indian OPEN SEAT

411001533 307519 B AKSHARA

P 
BALASUBRAMANI
AN B NIRAIMATHI BCNO 24-12-2000 916383862840 Indian OPEN SEAT

460903373 307520 RENUKA DAS RAMEN DAS SUPRITI DAS SCNO 15-05-1996 919832033270 Indian OPEN SEAT

410210420 307523

NAVEEN 
PRASHANTH K 
S SUNDARAM P MAHESWARI D BCNO 14-12-2001 919842375099 Indian OPEN SEAT

280610485 307526 ADITHYA A L AJI K LATHA B BCNO 11-03-2000 919544664504 Indian OPEN SEAT
200148156 307540 DIPALI GOEL SUSHIL GOEL RITA GNNO 18-10-1998 919810927239 Indian OPEN SEAT
270203494 307555 PRIYANKA R RAMESH R SARASWATHI V SCNO 22-08-2001 919972184547 Indian OPEN SEAT

311015886 307560

DESHPANDE 
HARSH 
MANISH

MANISH 
SHARADCHANDR
A DESHPANDE

POONAM MANISH 
DESHPANDE GNNO 09-05-2001 918652400251 Indian OPEN SEAT

390603329 307588
UTKARSH K 
BHATT KAMLESH BHATT NALINI K BHATT GNNO 06-10-2001 918003366579 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311209739 307590

WAGHMARE 
AVINASH 
NAGORAO NAGORAO REKHABAI SCNO 29-06-2000 919921796908 Indian OPEN SEAT

310904260 307595

UROOSA 
IBTESAM 
MAZHAR 
SHAIKH MAZHAR SHAIKH ANISA PARVEEN GNNO 27-04-1996 919665530472 Indian OPEN SEAT

410102032 307596 SWETHA R RAJASEKAR D SARALA R BCNO 06-05-2002 919710002073 Indian OPEN SEAT

440201490 307612
ANUPAM 
KUSHWAHA

SHESHNATH 
KUSHWAHA PRAMILA KUSHWAHA BCNO 07-09-1999 917665101488 Indian OPEN SEAT

311012157 307622

ANSARI ASMA 
TAJ 
MOHAMMED TAJ MOHAMMED PARVIN BCNO 20-04-2000 919320226658 Indian OPEN SEAT

311106547 307629

LIKHIL 
SANTOSHRAO 
RENDAKE

SANTOSHRAO 
RENDAKE ARCHANA RENDAKE BCNO 25-07-2000 919049969574 Indian OPEN SEAT

200138973 307636 SWATI SUSHIL KUMAR PUSHPA DEVI GNNO 10-01-2002 918757301701 Indian OPEN SEAT

160107389 307650
ASHWANI 
KUMAR INDER SINGH SANTRO DEVI SCNO 20-06-1999 919518203697 Indian OPEN SEAT

440109430 307652 RAVI KUMAR VIKRAM SINGH KAMLESH DEVI SCNO 02-02-1996 916399914434 Indian OPEN SEAT

300503305 307675
SACHIN 
PRAJAPATI

DEVI LAL 
PRAJAPATI MANJU BAI BCNO 12-09-2000 918103680526 Indian OPEN SEAT

160112430 307693 SURBHI SAINI SATISH KUMAR ANSHU BALA BCNO 09-10-2000 919464380134 Indian OPEN SEAT

390509686 307695
PURBASHA 
DAN

PRABIR KUMAR 
DAN SRABANI DAN GNNO 21-04-2001 917004625589 Indian OPEN SEAT

450106293 307709
VAIDEHI 
AGARWAL VIVEK AGARWAL MEENAKSHI AGARWAL EWNO 10-06-1999 918279361426 Indian OPEN SEAT

410609352 307749
PRISCILIN 
VINITA J JUSTIN C JESUS SOPHIA A GNNO 07-07-2002 919843072005 Indian OPEN SEAT

410903480 307756 MONIKA S
SATHIYAMURTHI 
K SASIKALA S BCNO 20-08-2000 919384342589 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420137237 307764
THAMMAGONI 
 VAMSHI

THAMMAGONI 
MANIKYAM

THAMMAGONI 
MANASA BCNO 08-01-2002 919441695828 Indian OPEN SEAT

420125779 307772

SYEDA 
SHAHEERA 
HASHMI

SYED ASHFAQUL 
HASAN HASHMI ASMA SIDDIQUA GNNO 08-12-2000 919640430324 Indian OPEN SEAT

280808301 307778 SONA V S SHAJU V P PAULIN K JOSEPH EWNO 15-03-2001 919188291035 Indian OPEN SEAT

460403385 307802
PURBA 
BANERJEE UDAY BANERJEE PIU BANERJEE GNNO 05-02-2000 919609641313 Indian OPEN SEAT

160112499 307804
SHWETA 
SATWALIA BALWANT SINGH SALOCHNA DEVI SCNO 01-01-2001 918219188223 Indian OPEN SEAT

310101616 307810
JAISWAL YASH 
PRADEEP PRADEEP SEEMA BCNO 14-01-2002 919403920497 Indian OPEN SEAT

410114831 307829 NISHAANTH R
J RANJITH 
RAJKUMAR SHEEBA SCNO 05-09-2000 919092269959 Indian OPEN SEAT

230207141 307844
PRAVEEN 
KUMAR RAMOTAR PANVATI SCNO 24-05-1997 918178835972 Indian OPEN SEAT

410201411 307852 SRIMATHI S SIVALINGAM V VARADHALAKSHMI M SCNO 15-06-2002 919443440810 Indian OPEN SEAT

280710107 307859 ESTHER DAVID DAVID JOSEPH SOSAMMA DAVID GNNO 18-01-2001 919446970555 Indian OPEN SEAT

410106658 307871
I NUSRAT 
SAMREEN I IQBAL SHARIFF I AFSHAN SHARIFF BCNO 11-11-2001 919205602970 Indian OPEN SEAT

410500100 307893 JAYASURYA J JAYABAL R SENTHAMIL SELVI S BCNO 14-09-2000 919976758828 Indian OPEN SEAT

390321672 307899 RISHI
SHAILESH 
KUMAR MISHRA POONAM MISHRA GNNO 17-09-1999 918873615616 Indian OPEN SEAT

410300484 307907 NAVEENA K S
SHANMUGAVADI
VEL K AMUDHA R BCNO 06-02-2002 918675824363 Indian OPEN SEAT

160109580 307917 NISHIKA JAI RAM NEETU SCNO 26-11-2000 919354194826 Indian OPEN SEAT

400100229 307925
PREETI 
ADHIKARI

PUSHPA LAL 
ADHIKARI

PHUL KUMARI 
GAUTAM GNNO 19-08-2001 919434203998 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311509713 307944

ADSUL 
PRACHITI 
PRAVINKUMA
R PRAVINKUMAR CHITRA GNNO 01-01-2000 919730101989 Indian OPEN SEAT

270211524 307946
RAM MANAS 
N

SHAM SUNDAR N 
L RADHA S GNNO 13-12-2001 919481234201 Indian OPEN SEAT

281115817 307963
ASWATHY K 
SUNDARAM SUNDARAM P KALA V SCNO 15-01-2000 919497154853 Indian OPEN SEAT

281111778 307972 DIYA D A S ANIL KUMAR DIJI PRESSA S S BCNO 27-10-2000 919349157767 Indian OPEN SEAT

281206584 307974
HAFNA 
HANEEFA

PULIKKAL KADER 
HANEEFA SHEEJAMOLE HANEEFA BCNO 19-06-2001

009194467657
60 Indian OPEN SEAT

260200222 307976
MADHURIMA 
MAITY

ALAKH RANJAN 
MAITY KAKOLI MAITY GNNO 22-05-1997 918900640493 Indian OPEN SEAT

180101018 307998
ROHIT VINAY 
RATILAL RATILAL ROHIT PUSHPABEN ROHIT SCNO 27-07-2000 918347702982 Indian OPEN SEAT

260101716 308002
BISHAL 
KUMAR ABHIRAM JHA BIBHA DEVI EWNO 21-12-1994 917492839366 Indian OPEN SEAT

220701932 308006 JEET JOSHI ASHOK JOSHI MEETA JOSHI EWNO 29-12-2000 919426964404 Indian OPEN SEAT

410910251 308007
SANJANA 
KUMARI SANJAY SINGH JAYA DAS EWNO 28-05-2000 919042967232 Indian OPEN SEAT

120300771 308011
SHAIK 
SHAHIRA SHAIK RAFI SHAIK HUSNARA GNNO 08-03-1998 919030622777 Indian OPEN SEAT

230206409 308015
MANISH 
YADAV AJIT KUMAR GEETA YADAV BCNO 08-03-2001 919911189944 Indian OPEN SEAT

311509082 308019
SAKINA JUZAR 
LUNAWADI

JUZAR 
MOHAMMEDBHA
I LUNAWADI

FARIDA JUZAR 
LUNAWADI GNNO 08-05-2001 919503376820 NRI OPEN SEAT

440104146 308025 KARNAV
DHARAM PAL 
SINGH BRIJESH KUMARI SCNO 22-06-2001 918077300948 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311404112 308042
SHRUTI 
SHELKE ASHOK SHELKE USHA SHELKE BCNO 20-05-2000 918080727299 Indian OPEN SEAT

270238862 308071 BHAVANA N
NARAYANA 
SWAMY C JAYALAKSHMI NB BCNO 07-07-2001 919738644429 Indian OPEN SEAT

300309958 308088 SIMRAN SONI SUMAN SONI ANIL SONI BCNO 02-02-1999 917415152383 Indian OPEN SEAT
281003664 308096 FABINA A AKBER U SAINABA P BCNO 18-08-2000 919747758694 Indian OPEN SEAT

380302491 308107
ABHISHEK 
BANGER AVTAR KISHAN PARAMJIT KAUR SCNO 04-06-2000 919417389939 Indian OPEN SEAT

300310994 308128
SHIVANI 
PANDEY

PRAMOD KUMAR 
PANDEY GIRIJA PANDEY GNNO 09-11-1998 919174907675 Indian OPEN SEAT

281113915 308137 GIFFIA G L Y GNANADHAS B LINI BCNO 01-08-2000 919497847901 Indian OPEN SEAT

410603898 308155
RASMITHA 
FARKANA S

SAHUBER SATHIK 
A SHAJEETHA BARMIN S BCNO 14-11-2001 919994183217 Indian OPEN SEAT

300400184 308184

TRILOK 
KUMAR 
MAURYA

RAMGARIB 
MAURYA SHIVLOCHANI MAURYA STNO 12-12-2000 917489595569 Indian OPEN SEAT

390400276 308187
D SURESH 
KUMAR

A DAMRARAM 
SUTHAR D SHANTHA DEVI BCNO 08-09-1997 919521545811 Indian OPEN SEAT

411302412 308188 RAYVIN A S SUDHAKAR D ANNAPOORANAM G BCNO 14-02-2001 919344322984 Indian OPEN SEAT

440812811 308209
ANIRUDH 
SINGH GOPAL SINGH ARCHANA SINGH GNNO 08-11-2001 916387501183 Indian OPEN SEAT

390326563 308215
HIMANI 
MEENA

SURESH KUMAR 
MEENA INDRA MEENA STNO 11-12-1999 919079641178 Indian OPEN SEAT

311010311 308220
RUKMINI 
UPADHYAY

VED PRAKASH 
UPADHYAY ANITA UPADHYAY EWNO 27-07-2000 917413869220 Indian OPEN SEAT

430100752 308224

DITSA 
BHATTACHARJ
EE

DEBAJYOTI 
BHATTACHARJEE MOUSUMI GOSWAMI GNNO 05-02-2001 919436169632 Indian OPEN SEAT

410110910 308236 JAYASHREE M MOORTHY N VIJAYALAKSHMI M BCNO 13-11-1999 918610202766 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311010291 308253 NIDHI MARGAJ AJAY MARGAJ ANTARA MARGAJ GNNO 13-12-2001 919769407559 Indian OPEN SEAT

390512455 308266
MARIYAM 
ZEHRA ANEES ABBAS NUSRAT ZEHRA GNNO 01-01-1999 918088516161 Indian OPEN SEAT

450104578 308297
MOHD OWAIS 
ANSARI

NASEEM AHMAD 
ANSARI NAJMUSSAHAR BCNO 13-11-1998 917017945570 Indian OPEN SEAT

220701892 308317 KHUSH UDAY VIPULA EWNO 10-06-2001 918487939393 Indian OPEN SEAT

440507131 308326 SRISHTI GUPTA
SHISHIR NATH 
GUPTA CHANDA GUPTA GNNO 27-07-2001 917084095235 Indian OPEN SEAT

160101323 308341
AANCHAL 
AHUJA BALDEV RAJ SUNITA RANI GNNO 02-11-2001 919996262628 Indian OPEN SEAT

200109330 308353
HRITIK 
BHARDWAJ

RAKESH 
BHARDWAJ NEERU SHARMA EWNO 06-03-2001 918233291899 Indian OPEN SEAT

140205311 308363
SUBHAM 
PRASAD

RAMA SHANKAR 
PRASAD ARTI DEVI GNPH 10-06-2000 919101617374 Indian OPEN SEAT

200132406 308369
ASHISH 
SINGHAL RAJESH SINGHAL BABITA SINGHAL GNNO 17-03-2000 919811431131 Indian OPEN SEAT

411204399 308372
MUTHU 
SUBARNA K S KUMARAGURU M SUBHA BCNO 18-03-2001 919566354458 Indian OPEN SEAT

270237055 308443
PRANAV 
SURESH

SURESH CHINNA 
NACHIMUTHU KALPANA SURESH SCNO 22-11-2000 919620790179 Indian OPEN SEAT

410602270 308487 VARSHINI P S SAKTHIVEL P SUNDARI S SCNO 21-02-2002 919788251952 Indian OPEN SEAT

220707912 308522

PANDYA 
SIDDHARTH 
GIRISHBHAI

PANDYA 
GIRISHBHAI 
HARSHVERDHANB
HAI

PANDYA PARAGBEN 
GIRISHBHAI GNNO 20-12-2001 916352389444 Indian OPEN SEAT

230204526 308529 SHIVANI DAL CHAND SUNITA SCNO 20-07-1998 918383078836 Indian OPEN SEAT

150221171 308530 AMRITA RANI
SUBODH KUMAR 
RAJAK MAMTA KUMARI SCNO 09-07-2002 919771199790 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390510392 308537
TRISHA 
MANDAL NITYA MANDAL RAMA MANDAL GNNO 06-08-2001 917470415938 Indian OPEN SEAT

200114780 308595 BHAWNA VIPIN KUMAR SUNITA SCNO 17-10-2000 919729033057 Indian OPEN SEAT

200104528 308613
BHUMIKA 
SHARMA SUNIL SHARMA SUNITA SHARMA BCNO 25-09-2001 919013473540 Indian OPEN SEAT

270237314 308615

GOLLAPALLI N 
V SRIKAR 
MURTHY

GOLLAPALLI 
VISVESWARA 
PRASAD

G NAGA VENKATA 
KRISHNA PRABHA GNNO 13-09-2001 919880531475 NRI OPEN SEAT

410118276 308616
KAVYAA 
SHREE R S SHANMUGAM R ESAIVANI S BCNO 01-09-2001 919841774793 Indian OPEN SEAT

281002814 308644 GOUTHAM R REGHUNADHAN V V R BEENA SCNO 05-05-2001 917907204447 Indian OPEN SEAT

311213790 308680

BOMBLE 
AVINASH 
KAILAS KAILAS MANJUSHA STNO 02-10-1999 917887375671 Indian OPEN SEAT

360302723 308683 RIYA MANDAL
ASHISH KUMAR 
MANDAL MANJURANI MANDAL SCNO 01-01-2000 919078955216 Indian OPEN SEAT

310808789 308688

SHIVANNAVAR 
 VISHWAJIT 
RAJENDRA RAJENDRA BHARATHI GNNO 15-11-1999 919763594232 Indian OPEN SEAT

310906668 308689

PRIYANKA 
MANOHAR 
LANDGE MANOHAR SAVITA SCNO 09-12-1999 919604633866 Indian OPEN SEAT

390364330 308693
KULDEEP 
MEENA

DURGA LAL 
MEENA PHOOLWATI DEVI STNO 15-07-2000 919672119900 Indian OPEN SEAT

280602191 308706 ARAVIND M R DR K RAJENDRAN MEENA O SCNO 07-06-2000 917012971079 Indian OPEN SEAT

160110488 308715
NAVDEEP 
BHANGU NIRMAL SINGH JASWINDER KAUR SCNO 05-07-2000 919463751829 Indian OPEN SEAT

460902342 308746
RIDDHI 
PRASAD

RAJ KUMAR 
PRASAD MAYA PRASAD SCNO 19-02-2000 919641405336 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270510986 308747
RASHMITA 
GOKHALE

RAMESH 
GOKHALE SHASHIKALA SCNO 17-01-2001 919448568545 Indian OPEN SEAT

200109229 308755

PROBIT 
KUMAR 
BISWAS

PROSENJEET 
BISWAS BITIKA RANI BISWAS SCNO 26-03-2000 919650878027 Indian OPEN SEAT

310201168 308758

SHENDE 
VAISHNAV 
VILASRAO VILASRAO RATNA SCNO 13-10-1999 919673145556 Indian OPEN SEAT

420112375 308760

KONKAL 
SANGAMITHR
A REDDY SRIDHAR REDDY

KONKAL BHAGYA 
LAKSHMI REDDY EWNO 10-07-2000 918333990123 Indian OPEN SEAT

270580008 308770

AFSHAN 
MARYAM 
KANDGAL MAINUDDIN SAYEEDA BANU BCNO 07-05-2001 918147353546 Indian OPEN SEAT

280610693 308771 SONA SAJEER SAJEER ALI RAZEENA K BCNO 05-03-1999 919847155644 Indian OPEN SEAT

310402677 308774

DARADE 
PRAFULKUMA
R KISANRAO KISANRAO USHA BCNO 07-01-2000 917558737367 Indian OPEN SEAT

420103540 308781
THANNOJ 
KIRAN BIJJA B YADHEGIRI UMA MAHESHWARI SCNO 22-12-2000 917416745933 Indian OPEN SEAT

270217023 308792 BHUMIKA R RAJANNA S P MEENAKSHI G V GNNO 17-10-2001 917892990774 Indian OPEN SEAT

270222342 308794
PRAKASHA M 
B BOSAYYA M OBAMMA M STNO 15-06-2001 919108364312 Indian OPEN SEAT

460900079 308797 AFREEN KHAN ADIL KHAN SAMEEMA KHAN BCNO 17-09-2001 916295628961 Indian OPEN SEAT

120507613 308810
PARUSU 
SHIBA RANI PARUSU PRASAD PARUSU LUDIYA SCNO 28-08-1998 919959949912 Indian OPEN SEAT

270230213 308815 SINDHU G GANESH A KOMATHI S BCNO 12-09-2000 916363716392 Indian OPEN SEAT
160111999 308819 MANSI KAMAL KUMAR ABHILASHA SCNO 19-04-2001 919466426372 Indian OPEN SEAT

281115780 308826
DEVI K 
UDAYAN UDAYAKUMAR T KUMARI S BCNO 21-03-1999 918129259066 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120203794 308827

SUGUNAVATH 
RUCHITHA 
SHIVANI

LATE 
SUGUNAVATH 
LAXMI NAIK

RATHNAVATH 
RAMADEVI STNO 03-03-2002 919502678955 Indian OPEN SEAT

280806829 308849 ABHISHEK C UNNIKRISHNAN C RANJITHA P SCNO 26-10-1999 919074711889 Indian OPEN SEAT

310601301 308854

KUNAL 
JAGANNATH 
KHADKE

JAGANNATH 
KONDUBA 
KHADKE MANGALA BCNO 05-09-1999 919604639450 Indian OPEN SEAT

420500463 308858
PANTHAKANTI 
PRANEETH MURALI KRISHNA SUCHITRA SCNO 09-08-2000 917396189901 Indian OPEN SEAT

281110363 308881 SANDRA G GOPAKUMAR G USHAKUMARI K SCNO 25-01-2001 919847400760 Indian OPEN SEAT

440804103 308898
SHREEYANSH 
PRATAP SINGH

JITENDRA 
BAHADUR PRATIMA SINGH SCNO 25-03-2001 918707586838 Indian OPEN SEAT

300320136 308917
MAMTA 
WASKEL

SAGAR SINGH 
WASKEL RUKHAMANI BAI STNO 25-04-1993 918234861944 Indian OPEN SEAT

140208140 308923
MOYURAKSHI 
CHOWDHURY

MRITYUNJOY 
CHOWDHURY

NABASIKHA 
CHOWDHURY GNNO 31-12-2001 919864421528 Indian OPEN SEAT

390500529 308929
MANISHA 
SINGH

BIRENDRA 
PRASAD SINGH ANUPAMA SINGH GNNO 16-09-1998 919608783746 Indian OPEN SEAT

281100284 308932
NITHIN 
FRANCIS FRANCIS T JAYAPRABHA J L BCNO 12-05-2001 919496774546 Indian OPEN SEAT

280104281 308935 ANUSREE K S SHAJIMON R RENUKA P K BCNO 23-11-2000 919288553396 Indian OPEN SEAT

300300372 308940
DHANANJAY 
CHOUDHARY

SANJAY 
CHOUDHARY SEEMA CHOUDHARY STNO 26-07-1999 919926751050 Indian OPEN SEAT

441112050 308946
ADITYA 
KUMAR GOND GHURE LAL GOND GAYATRI GOND STNO 03-09-1997 919335066859 Indian OPEN SEAT

440700592 308948
GAURAV 
KUMAR KUJUR

MAYARAM 
URAON LILA DEVI STNO 23-11-1996 919304640964 Indian OPEN SEAT
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200123215 308952
ABHISHEK 
MAHATO

LAXMAN 
MAHATO MALTI DEVI SCNO 19-11-1997 919174465193 Indian OPEN SEAT

270802020 308970
SHAISTHA 
REHMAN ABDUL REHMAN NAZIMA SULTANA BCNO 17-04-2001 919113039138 Indian OPEN SEAT

160109675 308974 DAWA LAMO
CHHERING 
CHHOPEL ANKIT BUTIT STNO 27-07-2001 919418297929 Indian OPEN SEAT

270231126 308990 SHOBHA A AKKINIRAJ K S SARUMATHI A BCNO 01-02-2001 919738630509 Indian OPEN SEAT

120202274 308995

SUGALI 
BUNNOTH 
DIVYA SREE

S B SHANKAR 
NAIK S PARVATHI STNO 28-06-1998 919177812724 Indian OPEN SEAT

311514628 309002

SAMPADA 
VIRENDRA 
WADEKAR

VIRENDRA 
RAGHAVENDRA 
WADEKAR

SAVITA VIRENDRA 
WADEKAR GNNO 19-10-2001 917767864488 Indian OPEN SEAT

410602947 309032
V VISHNU 
SURYA

P 
VENKATESWARA
N T KAVITHA SCNO 28-05-2002 919442557527 Indian OPEN SEAT

240203006 309038
PRIKSHIT 
GHARU YUVRAJ GHARU LUXMI GHARU SCNO 22-06-1999 919816537133 Indian OPEN SEAT

230205916 309057
JATIN KUMAR 
HANS

SUSHIL KUMAR 
HANS ANJU HANS GNNO 15-08-2001 919416092702 Indian OPEN SEAT

420203489 309062
MANYA 
JAKKULA MADHUKAR MANEVVA BCNO 16-05-2000 919441906263 Indian OPEN SEAT

220104791 309071
JAIMINKUMAR 
 NINAMA AMRUTLAL PRATIXABEN STNO 27-09-2001 917016301611 Indian OPEN SEAT

300309770 309073
POOJA 
CHOUHAN

PRATAP SINGH 
CHOUHAN RASHMI CHOUHAN STNO 08-08-1999 919993381802 Indian OPEN SEAT

270704817 309097 DRUSHYA M L LOKESH M A DR BINDU D O BCNO 29-08-2001 919448018364 Indian OPEN SEAT

300403399 309099 MARIA LATEEF ABDUL LATEEF NAZREEN A LATEEF GNNO 04-11-1999 919770313891 Indian OPEN SEAT

281101828 309110 RAJIKA L R RAJENDRAN LEEFA THANKAMONY BCNO 09-01-2000 919656176313 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270301462 309112
RACHITHA 
AJAREDDY AJA REDDY N C SUNANDHA BCNO 10-04-2001 918147027416 Indian OPEN SEAT

300404021 309124 AKASH KESHRI
RAJ KISHOR 
KESHRI NUTAN KESHRI GNNO 07-04-2000 917357955746 Indian OPEN SEAT

420108601 309126

K 
YASHWANTH 
RAO K S SADHAN RAO K PARVATHI SCNO 17-11-2001 919866592929 Indian OPEN SEAT

200101079 309170
MEIRA 
DHIMAN

PRAVEEN 
DHIMAN MADHU DHIMAN GNNO 28-07-2000 919667102333 Indian OPEN SEAT

260201387 309171
DEEPANKAR 
DAS

SACHIN KUMAR 
DAS NILIMA DAS GNNO 04-12-2000 918797294910 Indian OPEN SEAT

410500362 309175 VARSHINI M
MURUGANANDA
M D SUDHA R BCNO 27-04-2001 919443388573 Indian OPEN SEAT

280307959 309181
GAZALA 
SULTHANA AFZEL S SHALINI AFSAL BCNO 07-05-2001 918137095547 Indian OPEN SEAT

140200273 309198
BHAGYASHREE 
 BARMAN

BIPUL KUMAR 
BARMAN BIJULI BARMAN EWNO 22-01-2001 919101197105 Indian OPEN SEAT

280305632 309200 VYSAGH S M V SREEDHARAN MINI K K SCNO 08-05-2001 918086853722 Indian OPEN SEAT

450301718 309208
SHIVANSHI 
TAYAL

NARENDRA 
MOHAN GEETA GNNO 05-01-2000 918899996799 Indian OPEN SEAT

200134563 309220
HIMANSHU 
SRIVASTAVA

BRAJESH 
SRIVASTAVA MRIDULA SRIVASTAVA EWNO 03-07-2002 917236884680 Indian OPEN SEAT

420100402 309244
KAMSANI 
LALITHA

KAMSANI 
NAGESWARA RAO

KAMSANI ADAMBI 
LAKSHMI GNNO 22-01-2002 918008559660 Indian OPEN SEAT

120604902 309261 MALLA SIDDU
MALLA KIRAN 
KUMAR MALLA BHAVANI BCNO 30-09-2001 919642115800 Indian OPEN SEAT

200134678 309262
SHREYASH 
SHARAN

RANJAN 
ASHUTOSH 
SHARAN MINA KUMARI BCNO 22-11-1998 918825269633 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390501483 309273
KANAK 
BABERWAL PYARELAL SAINI SAVITRI DEVI BCNO 02-07-2000 918000912223 Indian OPEN SEAT

390306537 309282
RITIKA 
MATHUR ALOK MATHUR NIDHI MATHUR GNNO 17-05-2000 919414884376 Indian OPEN SEAT

200104452 309299
MOHD ZAID 
USMANI

MOHD AZAM 
USMANI SWALEHA GNNO 17-09-1999 919891163412 Indian OPEN SEAT

270232248 309301 RAJVI MOHAN MOHAN LAKSHMI MOHAN BCNO 12-03-2001 919880086514 Indian OPEN SEAT
280300617 309318 PARVATHI G JAYAN S GEETHA S BCNO 10-11-2000 919446269808 Indian OPEN SEAT
281111308 309324 ARYA A U ANILKUMAR B USHAKUMARI L BCNO 13-01-2000 919495391458 Indian OPEN SEAT

411300566 309326
SHIYULI 
SHAFFIQ SHAFFIQ A T HASEENA S BCNO 22-09-2000 919442634831 Indian OPEN SEAT

390507282 309329
AVANNI 
GUPTA

HARSH VARDHAN 
GUPTA NILESH GUPTA GNNO 06-01-2001 918107625522 Indian OPEN SEAT

270303701 309341 SNEHA K B
KUBERAGOWDA 
B VINODA S K STNO 17-07-2001 919901671845 Indian OPEN SEAT

440501852 309345 KAVITA SINGH RADHEY SHYAM RAJMATI DEVI SCNO 28-08-1996 917355556730 Indian OPEN SEAT

410111947 309351 SAASMITA G
GURUVAYURAPPA
N S MANJULA G SCNO 24-06-2000 919884822309 Indian OPEN SEAT

280806113 309361 SHREYA V R V C RAJAPPAN SARITHA K B SCNO 19-08-2000 919207577697 Indian OPEN SEAT
260300092 309366 TEJASWINI RAJESH RANJAN VIJAYSHREE PRASAD GNPH 27-05-1999 919430357161 Indian OPEN SEAT

120103295 309383
JUPALLI 
HARIKA

JUPALLI 
SITARAMAIAH JUPALLI SRIDEVI BCNO 26-05-2001 919848903180 Indian OPEN SEAT

280308115 309388
AMRUTHA 
GADHI GATHI N A SINDHU P P BCNO 08-02-2001 918289917886 Indian OPEN SEAT

140205055 309407
MANASHI 
KARMAKAR

NITAI CHANDRA 
KARMAKAR SHYAMOLI KARMAKAR BCNO 17-08-1998 917002979344 Indian OPEN SEAT

410208305 309410 SRIHARAN S SIVAKUMAR N UMAYAL S GNNO 21-06-2000 919843010877 Indian OPEN SEAT
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170201076 309421
NEHA 
KANWAR

ANAND 
SWAROOP SINGH 
KANWAR AMRIT BAI KANWAR STNO 16-04-1999 916265471540 Indian OPEN SEAT

270236165 309422 B S GIRISHA
SIDDALINGAPPA 
BIRADAR SRIDEVI GNNO 04-11-2001 919482013656 Indian OPEN SEAT

311802082 309430

MANASI 
GAJANAN 
PATIL GAJANAN GAURI BCNO 13-10-2001 919987142126 Indian OPEN SEAT

270213630 309432 SUPRIYA R RAJAPPA N ARUNA R BCNO 12-08-1995 919035662327 Indian OPEN SEAT

200106136 309445
RAJA 
RATHORE BAL MUKAND ANJU EWNO 14-11-1999 919910889256 Indian OPEN SEAT

270706647 309447 SHREYA S SRIDHARA SP ROOPA B GNNO 16-06-2001 919141674277 Indian OPEN SEAT

281100417 309459 ANJALI DILEEP
DILEEP KUMAR R 
S SHEEJA DILEEP BCNO 03-02-2000 919497848485 Indian OPEN SEAT

281107203 309493
NAMZY 
NAVAS S NAVAS SHEMI BCNO 03-06-2000 919495729295 Indian OPEN SEAT

380102344 309498 IRVINJIT SINGH JASPAL SINGH HARJINDER KAUR SCNO 19-06-2000 919855895453 Indian OPEN SEAT
280604957 309518 SURYA P SANTHOSH S PRABHAVATHI S BCNO 28-04-2001 919567457889 Indian OPEN SEAT

311506301 309524

LAVINA 
NARENDRA 
CHAVAN

NARENDRA 
CHAVAN NUTAN CHAVAN SCNO 27-09-1999

018190114947
23 Indian OPEN SEAT

390353053 309564
GAURAV 
LIMBAT

BUDH PRAKASH 
LIMBAT SHEELA LIMBAT STNO 19-05-1998 918764137224 Indian OPEN SEAT

360414157 309587 NEHA DAS
NIHAR RANJAN 
DAS KALPANA DAS GNNO 10-10-2001 919437281975 Indian OPEN SEAT

420118864 309608
PRODDUTURI 
PUSHKARNI

PRODDUTURI 
MADHAN 
MOHAN PRODDUTURI ANITHA EWNO 18-08-2001 919394354089 Indian OPEN SEAT

281002801 309612 SNEHA V VELAYUDHAN K SARASWATHY SCNO 25-11-1999 917012636957 Indian OPEN SEAT

411300578 309626
ABINAYADEVI 
V G GANESAN A VIJAYAL K B S BCNO 25-03-2001 919585978246 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280405947 309627 ALISHA JOY JOY ADAPUR ELSAMMA ADAPUR GNNO 11-12-1999 919946185006 Indian OPEN SEAT
440809053 309632 MIHIR KOUL RAKESH KOUL MONIKA KOUL GNNO 15-06-2001 918853086868 Indian OPEN SEAT

220905261 309653

ZAVERI 
SAURABH 
SANJAYKUMA
R SANJAYKUMAR SARIKABEN EWNO 20-07-2001 919979886128 Indian OPEN SEAT

280607787 309676
MRUNALINI A 
R ANIL KUMAR REMANI BCNO 07-06-2000 918129548534 Indian OPEN SEAT

410703460 309684
ADLIN 
REBISHA R M RAMESH S M SHYLAJA BCNO 14-12-2000 919003546591 Indian OPEN SEAT

390308254 309691 NEERAJ RAJESH KUMAR SUNITA GNNO 07-09-1999 917339776853 Indian OPEN SEAT

311017675 309692
YADAV NILESH 
AMRESH AMRESH SUSHILA BCNO 04-02-1999 919594799688 Indian OPEN SEAT

120100378 309700

PENDYALA 
KUSUMA 
SRAVANA 
SANDYA

PENDYALA 
SRIINIVASA RAO PENDYALA LAKSHMI BCNO 25-08-2000 918341198164 Indian OPEN SEAT

390603997 309703
PRIYANSHI 
VAISHNAV

VIRENDRA 
VAISHNAV PRIYANKA VAISHNAV BCNO 15-11-1998 918696684255 Indian OPEN SEAT

180100023 309707
RANA KHYATI 
YOGESH YOGESH RAJESHRI BCNO 24-10-2001 919823412064 Indian OPEN SEAT

200114076 309718
GAURAV 
PARCHA RAJPAL PARCHA KUNTESH SCNO 12-10-1997 918800520364 Indian OPEN SEAT

280804238 309746 AFSATH K T K MOIDU HAJI NAFEESA BCNO 10-08-2000 917591966435 Indian OPEN SEAT

120611248 309772
BANDI RAHUL 
VARDHAN

BANDI 
JAYAWARDHAN

BANDI DAISY LAVANYA 
KUMARI SCNO 07-10-2001 919849653525 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120513951 309774

TANUKU 
HARINI SATYA 
PAVANI

TANUKU 
ATCHARAO TANUKU SREEDEVI GNNO 02-07-2000 918317615137 Indian OPEN SEAT

300501507 309779
SHIVAM 
SILAWAT ASHOK SILAWAT HANSA SILAWAT SCNO 10-10-2000 918817913050 Indian OPEN SEAT

310910600 309793

MRUNAL 
SUDHAKAR 
PHULPAGAR SUDHAKAR MANGAL SCNO 23-09-2001 919623940328 Indian OPEN SEAT

220100589 309820 SANSKAR
SANJAY KUMAR 
KUSHWAHA POONAM BCNO 30-04-2001 917567552898 Indian OPEN SEAT

230203865 309826 TAMANNA JAGJEET SINGH PREETI GNNO 15-12-1999 918920694060 Indian OPEN SEAT

260300218 309869
PUSHPA 
KUMARI

LAKSHMAN 
YADAV MUNNI DEVI BCNO 07-07-2000 919546957709 Indian OPEN SEAT

160108407 309896 SOMIN SONI ARUN KUMAR SONIA GNNO 13-06-2001 919896404466 Indian OPEN SEAT

440203449 309913 ARSH ANWAR ANWAR AHMAD SURAIYA ANWAR BCNO 20-11-1999 919076889484 Indian OPEN SEAT

450300374 309914
AYUSH 
CHAUHAN

MAHAVEER 
SINGH KAMLESH CHAUHAN GNNO 08-05-2000 918954415413 Indian OPEN SEAT

410804152 309943 KRITHIKA S
SARAVANA 
PERUMAAL S U MEENAA S BCNO 12-08-2001 919442627238 Indian OPEN SEAT

430100751 309947
BIPASHA 
BHOWMIK

NANI GOPAL 
BHOWMIK

SARMILA ROY 
BHOWMIK EWNO 05-05-2000 919436770278 Indian OPEN SEAT

390357702 309949 ANJU KULDEEP
LALLU RAM 
KULDEEP PREM DEVI SCNO 15-04-1996 919694637374 Indian OPEN SEAT

281108781 309951
POOJA 
KRISHNA V MOHANAN S VIMALA K BCNO 26-11-1999 917025005726 Indian OPEN SEAT

270803170 309971 AMRUTHA M MAHENDRA Y G RANI BCNO 09-08-2000 918618442100 Indian OPEN SEAT

300310405 309978
PLAWANI 
SIKDER ASIT SIKDER DALEE SCNO 13-05-2000 918770081565 Indian OPEN SEAT

150216187 309987 KRITI SHREE SUNIL KUMAR VIBHA KUMARI EWNO 07-07-1998 917255982050 Indian OPEN SEAT
410801332 310007 SWETHA S SHIVAKUMAR R KAVITHA S BCNO 21-07-2002 919095667648 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270204850 310008 SANJANA B
BALARAMA 
NAYKA K SAROJA B SCNO 19-04-2001 919449243136 Indian OPEN SEAT

270500966 310025 KOMALRANI DEVIDAS PAWAR SAVITA PAWAR SCNO 28-01-2002 919916387195 Indian OPEN SEAT

281110756 310026
ALEENA 
AUGASTIN AUGASTIN DAS Y LOVELY S KESARI BCNO 08-01-2002 919746826907 Indian OPEN SEAT

150219298 310039
RAHUL 
KUMAR

BINOD KUMAR 
BAITHA SUDHA KUMARI SCNO 10-06-1998 917677158566 Indian OPEN SEAT

310907598 310045

JAGTAP 
SHIVANI 
RAJENDRA RAJENDRA ULKA EWNO 21-02-2001 919421015189 Indian OPEN SEAT

390512024 310063
NAVANI 
LADHA VIPIN LADHA REKHA LADHA GNNO 26-11-2000 919460890602 Indian OPEN SEAT

260202145 310064 APURVA
BINOD KUMAR 
SINGH POONAM SINGH BCNO 16-12-2000 919709213293 Indian OPEN SEAT

300304989 310070
DIVY 
DASHOTTAR

JAINENDRA 
DASHOTTAR BHARTI DASHOTTAR GNNO 19-05-2001 918815006479 Indian OPEN SEAT

270507497 310102 AISHWARYA SHIVKUMAR AMBIKA SCNO 30-04-2001 919916258281 Indian OPEN SEAT

311112501 310103

PATIL 
YASHWANT 
RAJIV RAJIV LATA BCNO 09-01-2000 919112192617 Indian OPEN SEAT

311000798 310104
PRACHI 
SURYAWANSHI

DILIPKUMAR 
SURYAWANSHI BHARTI SURYAWANSHI GNNO 01-10-2001 917506478119 Indian OPEN SEAT

410100602 310105 JANANI MANIMARAN NAGALAKSHMI SCNO 03-08-2001 916369128053 Indian OPEN SEAT

230100402 310106 TANVI
OM PRAKASH 
PARASHAR REKHA GNNO 13-02-2002 918383087221 Indian OPEN SEAT

441105671 310139
SHRIYA 
SRIVASTAVA

SANJAY 
SRIVASTAVA ARTI SRIVASTAVA GNNO 25-04-1997 919415694996 Indian OPEN SEAT

311013814 310155

MEERAL 
BHARAT 
GOSIA

BHARAT JIVA 
GOSIA

CHETANA BHARAT 
GOSIA BCNO 03-05-2001 918779615664 Indian OPEN SEAT
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440506482 310156
SULEKHA 
MAJJHE

SURENDRA 
MAJJHE SUSHEELA DEVI STNO 01-05-1999 919838447643 Indian OPEN SEAT

281003251 310160 SHALIMA K E K S EBRAHIM KAMARLAILA C V BCNO 22-11-1998 918547689393 Indian OPEN SEAT

311005149 310161

SOMWANSHI 
PRIYANSHU 
ANIL ANIL KOMAL SCNO 22-05-2001 918108838792 Indian OPEN SEAT

440905731 310173 SHIVIKA GOEL
AMIT KUMAR 
GOEL SEEMA GOEL GNNO 12-05-2000 919536056000 Indian OPEN SEAT

220901833 310177
SAKSHI 
CHOUDHARY BP SINGH BABALI GNNO 30-10-2000 919149484963 Indian OPEN SEAT

440201737 310179
KUMARI 
VARSHA ANIL KUMAR SHIV DULARI SCNO 31-10-1998 918601260975 Indian OPEN SEAT

270606636 310181
SNEHAGOURI 
SHIROL GANGADHAR PUSHPALATHA BCNO 23-02-2001 919448422151 Indian OPEN SEAT

390304306 310187
YUGAM 
ANKUR PRAHALAD SAHAY SHAKUNTLA MOURYA SCNO 20-05-2000 919660118765 Indian OPEN SEAT

270211633 310200 HARSHITHA V VIJAY BHASKAR R NETHRAVATHI K N BCNO 09-05-2000 919964503286 Indian OPEN SEAT

200102715 310217
JAYA 
VASHISTH BALRAJ SHARMA MEENA GNNO 20-06-2000 919654889925 Indian OPEN SEAT

420116161 310223
SYEDA UMME 
HAANI

SYED NOOR 
PASHA MUBEENA KHANAM BCNO 04-12-2000 917892663082 Indian OPEN SEAT

170200411 310229

VIRENDRA 
KUMAR 
PAIKRA

AMAR SINGH 
PAIKRA KIRAN PAIKRA STNO 19-04-2002 919691453105 Indian OPEN SEAT

120206252 310239
SHAIK ASRA 
UZMA

SHAIK ANWAR 
BASHA SHAIK GOUSIYA BANU BCNO 13-08-2000 919666399029 Indian OPEN SEAT

390322278 310254
KASHISH 
JHARWAL

PAWAN KUMAR 
MEENA MAMTA MEENA STNO 22-06-2001 919001195489 Indian OPEN SEAT

390311599 310288
NIKUNJ 
AGARWAL

LAXMAN 
AGARWAL ANJANA AGARWAL GNNO 06-12-1999 919414024567 Indian OPEN SEAT
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410201592 310290 AISHWARYA L
LAKSHMINARAYA
NAN R KAVITHA L BCNO 06-10-2000 919003733077 Indian OPEN SEAT

170201368 310314
TAHA 
BHARMAL

MUNAVVER 
BHARMAL FARHAT BHARMAL GNNO 29-09-1999 919993318110 Indian OPEN SEAT

460105782 310336 MD IMAN RIAZ MD JASIMUDDIN MANU SENGUPTA BCNO 28-12-2001 919163884978 Indian OPEN SEAT

310301533 310384

BHARSAKALE 
SHREYASH 
SURESH SURESH SHARDA BCNO 16-07-2002 917385040680 Indian OPEN SEAT

281113199 310398 ALEENA RAJ O K RAJAN SHEEBARANI T BCNO 24-11-2000 919447552257 Indian OPEN SEAT

311004234 310420

MAHIMA 
MANISH 
SHRIVASTAVA

MANISH 
SHRIVASTAVA NAMITA SHRIVASTAVA GNNO 10-03-2002 919137960704 Indian OPEN SEAT

160104034 310425 AAKANKSHA
JAGDISH 
CHANDER BABLI SCNO 16-05-2000 918283858595 Indian OPEN SEAT

140301268 310432
SWARUPA 
MALAKAR

SWAPAN KUMAR 
MALAKAR CHIROSREE MALAKAR SCNO 16-04-2001 919531118024 Indian OPEN SEAT

410100679 310450 S RUHILA
N SANKARA 
NARAYANAN S NAGASELVAMANI BCNO 20-09-2001 916380226954 Indian OPEN SEAT

311014666 310458

PRAJAPATI 
VAISHNAVI 
ANIL ANIL PRAJAPATI POONAM PRAJAPATI BCNO 30-08-2001 919892666084 Indian OPEN SEAT

460101341 310467
SUBHANKAR 
RATH UTTAM RATH SIMA RANI RATH EWNO 04-12-2000

685894773768
58 Indian OPEN SEAT

281114148 310468 GAYATHRI J
GIRISH KUMAR P 
V JAYASREE GIRISH EWNO 16-04-1999 917356404586 Indian OPEN SEAT

390320094 310471 JYOTI BAIRWA
OM PRAKASH 
BAIRWA MEERA DEVI BAIRWA SCNO 25-12-2000 916376230099 Indian OPEN SEAT

311017768 310474
SHARVARI 
ANIL TADVI ANIL TADVI SHITAL TADVI STNO 01-01-2002 917021308084 Indian OPEN SEAT
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160100960 310478 SIMRAN PURI VINAY PURI KARUNA KAURA GNNO 30-10-2000 918146262581 Indian OPEN SEAT

160105019 310508 SIMRAN KAUR JOGINDER SINGH SURINDER KAUR SCNO 17-08-2001 919315737045 Indian OPEN SEAT

230100842 310527 MOHINI GARG ANIL GARG INDU GARG EWNO 04-01-2002 918607504626 Indian OPEN SEAT

281107745 310535 NITHYA S MADHU KUMAR T SUNITHA MADHU BCNO 29-09-2001 919497462009 Indian OPEN SEAT
281210446 310536 EVITTA JOJO JOJO PAUL ANITHA JOJO GNNO 27-03-2000 919349469933 Indian OPEN SEAT
200127551 310548 SANJANA RAM KUMAR ANITA KUMARI GNNO 09-01-2002 919870327463 Indian OPEN SEAT

390324119 310583
ARPIT 
MATHUR NAVIN MATHUR ANITA MATHUR GNNO 21-11-1994 919829665215 Indian OPEN SEAT

240101178 310586
ANUPAMA 
BHARDWAJ PIAR CHAND MANJULA DEVI SCNO 16-03-2002 919418452538 Indian OPEN SEAT

390508590 310612
SADHANA 
KUMARI JAGDISH PRASAD RAJ KUMARI DEVI BCNO 25-06-1997 918757139017 Indian OPEN SEAT

311309330 310678
GODE ONKAR 
SUBHASH SUBHASH VAISHALI STNO 30-03-2001 919595182001 Indian OPEN SEAT

420202348 310681 JELLA ANUSHA JELLA LINGANNA JELLA VIJAYA LAXMI SCNO 22-05-2001 919441711154 Indian OPEN SEAT

390300734 310685
AMIT KUMAR 
SHEORAN RAJESH NIRMALA GNNO 21-10-1999 919050013627 Indian OPEN SEAT

281103584 310686 SANDRA A S DR SADASIVAN K ANITHARANI S R SCNO 23-12-1994 918606736009 Indian OPEN SEAT

120510639 310687
RAKURTHI SAI 
VIJAY KUMAR RUDRAYYA ANNAPURNA BCNO 07-02-2002 916302374589 Indian OPEN SEAT

360406785 310690 SIDHANT DAS
RAJENDRO 
PROSAD DAS SANGEETA DAS GNNO 28-05-1996 919438768828 Indian OPEN SEAT

270606750 310717
SURYAWANSHI 
 PALLAVI

SURYAVANSHI 
PRAKASH PHULA SCNO 04-09-2001 918861869470 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420126878 310719
RAGHAVENDR
A

SHANKARGOUDA 
S PATIL MEENAKSHI BCNO 16-09-2000 916362312308 Indian OPEN SEAT

410905548 310725 RAKSHITHA R RAJU C PREMALATHA S SCNO 16-01-2001 918883679918 Indian OPEN SEAT

280911993 310730

FATHIMA 
SHIFA 
IBRAHIM K IBRAHIM K SAYYIDATH BCNO 15-05-1998 917034002698 Indian OPEN SEAT

120303838 310758
SHAIK RAFIYA 
KHATUN

SHAIK SAMDANI 
BASHA SHAIK GULZAR BEGUM BCNO 13-11-2000 919347876797 Indian OPEN SEAT

270239281 310802

JANVI 
VIJAYAKRISHN
A

VIJAYAKRISHNA 
PADUKONE

JAYANTHI 
VIJAYAKRISHNA BCNO 17-02-2001 917899592747 Indian OPEN SEAT

420400001 310812
METTUPALLY 
LIKHITHA

METTUPALLY 
NARSIMHA 
REDDY

METTUPALLY 
VIDYAVATHI EWNO 19-02-2002 919393436648 Indian OPEN SEAT

310200903 310813

GEDAM 
MONIKA 
PREMCHAND

PREMCHAND 
SAMBHAJI 
GEDAM ANITA STNO 29-03-1999 919325404642 Indian OPEN SEAT

311210206 310815

SUTRAVE 
ASHWINI 
ANILRAO ANIL ANITA BCNO 29-09-2000 917769938333 Indian OPEN SEAT

311105869 310816
ATIL 
TAKSANDE ANIL TAKSANDE DARSHANA TAKSANDE SCNO 15-07-2000 919764001783 Indian OPEN SEAT

410611250 310819
INFANT ARUL 
SURAJ A ANTONY RAJ S ARUL JEYAM A BCNO 05-02-2001 919384436675 Indian OPEN SEAT

280309820 310827
NANDHITHA 
CHANDRAN CHANDRAN K K SUJATHA CHANDRAN SCNO 03-01-2000 918137836771 Indian OPEN SEAT

200143453 310832 NADEEM SAIFI SHAMIM ALAM PARVEEN BCNO 02-09-1997 919354185136 Indian OPEN SEAT
390347054 310834 SHUBHAM GOVIND JINDAL VANDANA JINDAL GNNO 01-01-2002 918890133766 Indian OPEN SEAT
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230204775 310846
ARPAN 
RASTOGI RAJEEV RASTOGI PINKI RASTOGI GNNO 19-06-1998 919557311337 Indian OPEN SEAT

410500579 310851
SUSHANTHIKA 
C M

MURALIDHARAN 
C LOGESWARI M BCNO 15-11-2001 919047397209 Indian OPEN SEAT

270811542 310852 NIKITHA S SRINIVASA P LALITHAMBA S SCNO 15-11-2000 919449856858 Indian OPEN SEAT

420117081 310866
RATHOD 
GANARAJ

RATHOD 
MOTIRAM RATHOD BHAGYA SREE STNO 22-08-2000 919573827945 Indian OPEN SEAT

270200151 310875 K J SUBODH JAGADEESHA CHANDRAKALA SCNO 09-09-2000 919449679549 Indian OPEN SEAT

440104697 310877
AYUSHI 
MISHRA

DURGA SHANKAR 
MISHRA GEETA MISHRA GNNO 06-08-2000 919557444309 Indian OPEN SEAT

300319105 310906 AJAY PARMAR
GOPAL SINGH 
PARMAR SAVLI BAI STNO 25-05-2000 917999825145 Indian OPEN SEAT

390356903 310907 NEHA KUMARI
KAILASH CHAND 
MINA BHAGWATI DEVI STNO 26-09-2000 918952916155 Indian OPEN SEAT

420116531 310911
PANTHANGI 
AKHILA

PANTHANGI 
NARSIMHA PANTHANGI JYOTHI BCNO 25-02-2001 919440852964 Indian OPEN SEAT

220103606 310919 NEEL SHAH KAUSHAL SHAH JAGRUTI SHAH GNNO 10-05-2001 919426053447 Indian OPEN SEAT
420131709 310923 K MADHU K MANOHAR K RAMADEVI SCNO 27-09-2001 919959971543 Indian OPEN SEAT

270707098 310929 PRANAV JAIN PRAVEEN T J SUPRIYA PRAVEEN BCNO 16-09-2000 919353962547 Indian OPEN SEAT

420135712 310932 K TARUNI
K SAMBA 
MURTHY K SUJATHA SCNO 08-01-2002 919542059811 Indian OPEN SEAT

311801135 310938
ENAAS 
CHOWDHRY

SHAKEEL 
CHOWDHRY ASNA CHOWDHRY GNNO 02-05-2002 918975847917 Indian OPEN SEAT

140400825 310950
TENZIN 
DOLKER LOBSANG TASHI LEKI CHHOIZOM STNO 23-03-2000 917005327583 Indian OPEN SEAT

220200672 310951 SHREYA SANDEEP SMITA BCNO 30-05-2001 919825268460 Indian OPEN SEAT

311802953 310956
VALBHANI 
VIREN DILIP

DILEEPKUMAR 
VALBHANI SONI GNNO 17-10-2000 918208684815 Indian OPEN SEAT
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200100648 310964
TUSHAR 
SHARMA

ASHVANI KUMAR 
SHARMA SARITA SHARMA GNNO 04-04-2000 919414333173 Indian OPEN SEAT

310911457 310986

SHRIKANT 
DEVAPPA 
SHIVSHARAN DEVAPPA SUVARNA SCNO 27-11-1999 919370836108 Indian OPEN SEAT

410904229 310987
THUHINA 
HANSINI S SHIFA S GOWRI SHANKARI S SCNO 02-10-2000 919486824725 Indian OPEN SEAT

311112710 310991
DOMMAT 
AKHILA

DOMMAT 
RAMESH DOMMAT SUNITHA SCNO 15-05-1999 919502539860 Indian OPEN SEAT

420200015 311001
KOMATI 
VAISHNAVI

KOMATI 
RUSHIKESH KOMATI ANITHA BCNO 27-10-2000 919441772808 Indian OPEN SEAT

150213538 311004 KUMARI DIPTY ANIL KUMAR RAM REENA DEVI BCNO 09-02-2000 919065768067 Indian OPEN SEAT

450106118 311009
VANITA 
TOMAR

AMARPAL SINGH 
TOMAR SHASHI TOMAR BCNO 20-01-2000 917451985133 Indian OPEN SEAT

370102588 311018 D SOVALARAM DALLARAM D LERRY DEVI D BCNO 30-12-2000 919443220627 Indian OPEN SEAT

270507601 311027 SANJANA
SHARANGOUDA 
BIRADAR SHIVAKANTA BCNO 17-01-2002 919731545352 Indian OPEN SEAT

410109337 311028
FARHEEN 
NAAZ H K

HUMAYUN 
KABEER SHAMEEM PARVIN BCNO 22-04-2001 919962153230 Indian OPEN SEAT

410608704 311029 SHIVANIKA S S SUBRAMANIAN R VANITHA BCNO 13-12-2001 919566993706 Indian OPEN SEAT

360403856 311033
GIRIJA 
PRATAP NAIK

PARAMANANDA 
NAIK KABITA NAIK STNO 31-03-2000 918895066517 Indian OPEN SEAT

420400169 311043
THOTA 
VINITHA

THOTA 
LOKESHWAR RAO THOTA MADHURI BCNO 04-02-2001 918185896598 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311106057 311065

JAKKULWAR 
ANIKET 
NARENDRA

NARENDRA 
JAKKULWAR ANAGHA JAKKULWAR BCNO 29-06-1996 919730461337 Indian OPEN SEAT

300400810 311073
PRAKASH 
SINGH NARESH SINGH RESHMA STNO 22-07-2001 918889214566 Indian OPEN SEAT

300103875 311074
MEGHA 
MARAVI M L MARAVI NIRMALA MARAVI STNO 26-11-1996 918319839325 Indian OPEN SEAT

410123020 311075 SHALINI N G
GOPALAKRISHNA
N N SELVI G BCNO 24-09-2000 919444227696 Indian OPEN SEAT

120603738 311084 M LAVANYA
MVG 
RAJASEKHAR M HYMAVATHI BCNO 07-06-2002 919912778822 Indian OPEN SEAT

280902009 311087 SANA K T UMMER K T SUBAIDA M P BCNO 21-08-1999 919446729176 Indian OPEN SEAT

120406940 311088
JAHNAVI 
MANUKONDA

SRINIVASA RAO 
MANUKONDA

DHANALAKSHMI 
MANUKONDA GNNO 02-03-2000 918790331327 Indian OPEN SEAT

270244362 311095
VAMSHI 
KRISHNA N

NAGARJUNA 
REDDY PRAMEELA DEVI BCNO 15-09-2000 919535366288 Indian OPEN SEAT

281202254 311099 GANGA M A AJITHKUMAR M G SUJITHA N A BCNO 31-03-2000 916282249470 Indian OPEN SEAT

380401427 311102 JAPNA ASIJA
SATINDER PAL 
SINGH GURVINDER KAUR EWNO 05-05-2001 919815045982 Indian OPEN SEAT

160102538 311117 BHARTI SUCHA RAM PARMJEET KAUR SCNO 11-05-2001 918146008365 Indian OPEN SEAT

360408754 311124 SUMIT DAS
AMIYA KUMAR 
DAS

SANDHYA 
MOHAPATRA GNNO 25-01-2000 919439860517 Indian OPEN SEAT

281101760 311130
GREESHMA 
GLADWIN GLADWIN JOSE BABY GLADWIN BCNO 19-06-2000 919446178714 Indian OPEN SEAT

311800383 311138

SAIPREM 
GULAB 
NIHALANI

GULAB 
CHELLARAM 
NIHALANI

VINITA GULAB 
NIHALANI GNNO 11-02-2001 919082007015 Indian OPEN SEAT

280107580 311142
ANULAKSHMI 
P B P V BAIJU LATHA BCNO 03-03-2001 919387040588 Indian OPEN SEAT

420101024 311155 JYOTHI C H GUNDAPPA CHERLA LAKSHMI BCNO 20-06-2001 917981715667 Indian OPEN SEAT
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410103785 311166
D S SHAAM 
SUNDAR DHANASEKAR SUJATHA BCNO 09-12-2001 918939907030 Indian OPEN SEAT

220110049 311183
SHAH NISHI 
VIRENKUMAR

VIRENKUMAR H 
SHAH HEMABEN V SHAH GNNO 06-03-2002 919601066555 Indian OPEN SEAT

280813455 311193 RUBINA C K SUBAIR C K JAMEELA BCNO 11-10-2001 918086811791 Indian OPEN SEAT

170207563 311204
KHUSHABOO 
SAHU

PURUSHOTTAM 
LAL SAHU PURNIMA BCNO 21-10-1996 919399025043 Indian OPEN SEAT

281004577 311205
MOHAMMED 
BILAL KY KKM YOUSAF RASHEEDHA K I BCNO 26-11-1995 916235582825 Indian OPEN SEAT

270213128 311206
ABHISHEK 
REDDY G U UMESH G T MAMATHA G M GNNO 01-01-2001 916361901242 Indian OPEN SEAT

120601032 311219

SRUNGARAM 
SATYA SAI 
SWATHI

SRUNGARAM 
VENKATA 
RAMANA

SRUNGARAM 
KRISHNAVENI EWNO 11-12-2001 919573623566 Indian OPEN SEAT

311520693 311232

JANVI 
SURENDRA 
SIKNIA

SURENDRA R 
SIKNIA RANJANA SIKNIA SCNO 28-12-2000 918975708424 Indian OPEN SEAT

410208637 311233
MRITUN 
ANAND G

GUNASEGHARAN 
K THARANI A GNNO 08-03-2001 919842211022 Indian OPEN SEAT

300103021 311240
DEVANSHI 
JAIN MAHENDRA JAIN SAPNA JAIN GNPH 06-02-2002 919425169611 Indian OPEN SEAT

380202155 311247
JASMEEN 
KAUR GURMEET SINGH GURBIN KAUR SCNO 19-10-2000 918427933115 Indian OPEN SEAT

311021806 311256
SRUSHTI 
CHETAN GOHIL CHETAN MANISHA SCNO 19-07-2000 918169722688 Indian OPEN SEAT

390310169 311259 AMAN
PREM KUMAR 
SONI USHA BCNO 24-12-2000

009180599699
12 Indian OPEN SEAT

410906669 311267 AMUTHAN A ANNAMALAI R MUNIYAMMAL A SCNO 27-09-2002 919500706644 Indian OPEN SEAT

460100749 311268 AFRIN ISMAIL MD ISMAIL DOLLY MIR BCNO 11-11-2000 919883252380 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390513167 311279
LADE RITU 
RAJESH RAJESH LADE POURNIMA SCNO 11-12-1999 918104767521 Indian OPEN SEAT

270702972 311287 RASHMITHA JEEVANDAS SUBHASHREE BCNO 23-12-2001 919663769868 Indian OPEN SEAT

140200451 311318
MANOBJYOTI 
BHAKTIARI ARUP BHAKTIARI MINU BHAKTIARI STNO 09-02-2000

374960017437
49 Indian OPEN SEAT

270300659 311319

DAVAL 
MALLIK M 
NADAF

DR MOHAMMAD 
GOUSE L NADAF SALMA BANU GNNO 20-11-2001 918762250380 Indian OPEN SEAT

280100431 311327 VARSHA C M V CHANDRA BABU MAYADEVI R GNNO 25-01-2000 918129338702 Indian OPEN SEAT

390514338 311330
AMRITA 
CHOHAN

RAJENDRA 
KUMAR CHOHAN KAILASH CHOHAN SCNO 28-04-2000 919649731070 Indian OPEN SEAT

120504600 311337
ENDLA SREE 
LAKSHMI

ENDLA 
SREENIVASA RAO CHEVURI SUNEETHA STNO 29-06-2000 919573034370 Indian OPEN SEAT

390101316 311340
PRIYANSHU S 
CHOUHAN

DHAROO SINGH 
CHOUHAN RAJANI CHOUHAN SCNO 11-03-2001 919414737775 Indian OPEN SEAT

220604343 311349

MAKWANA 
BHAUMIK 
BABULAL

MAKWANA 
BABULAL

MAKWANA 
SUREKHABEN SCNO 08-02-2002 919427641522 Indian OPEN SEAT

200137978 311359
SANCHITA 
YADAV

SACHIL KUMAR 
YADAV SUNITA RANI BCNO 08-09-2001 917011961673 Indian OPEN SEAT

270705336 311366

RAJASHREE S 
CHARANTHIM
ATH

SHIVANANDA 
CHARANTHIMATH GEETHA S C BCNO 30-05-2001 919902751299 Indian OPEN SEAT

200114554 311379 BHUMIKA RAKESH KUMAR SANTOSH SCNO 17-01-1998 919996722246 Indian OPEN SEAT

420125350 311385

TALAMALA 
SHRUTHI 
SANJANA

TALAMALA 
SUNEEL

TALAMALA ARATHI 
EMELIA SCNO 20-04-2001 917702118756 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120517101 311386
LAVADIVAGAN
E NOUSHITHA

SUGALI GANE 
NAIK BUKYA RENUKA DEVI STNO 20-03-2002 919441987999 Indian OPEN SEAT

270802086 311417
MISBHA 
SHIREEN A B ABDUL BAKHI RESHMA SHAREEN BCNO 24-07-2000 919035236432 Indian OPEN SEAT

460400748 311423
HEMAL 
MURMU

KALIRAM 
MURMU RUPALI MURMU STNO 01-08-1999 917318690562 Indian OPEN SEAT

420118720 311429

RAVULA JOHN 
RACHANSWAR
OOP

RAVULA JYOTHI 
SWAROOP 
KUMAR

RAVULA ANITHA 
SUHASINI BCNO 31-12-1998 918008582407 Indian OPEN SEAT

160115652 311436 RIYA KASHYAP
RAJENDER 
KASHYAP VIJAY KASHYAP SCNO 23-10-2001 919459116233 Indian OPEN SEAT

280703052 311463 ALEENA SABU

SABU KOCHU 
IDICHERIYA 
GEORGE JULIE SABU GNNO 29-01-2001 919072466874 Indian OPEN SEAT

410103786 311471
P SAI 
AMRYTHA P PREMANAND

VRINDA 
BALAKRISHNAN SCNO 14-06-2001 919344659959 Indian OPEN SEAT

410108310 311473
ANKITA 
SUSHEEL

A C SUSHEEL 
KUMAR PRIYA SUSHEEL KUMAR BCNO 20-02-2001 919444121463 Indian OPEN SEAT

200142050 311484 SIMRAN SINGH RAJVEER SINGH PUSHPA SCNO 23-07-2000 919891485660 Indian OPEN SEAT

270604872 311485
NISHA 
NAVADA RAMANAND BHUVANESHWARI GNNO 15-02-2001 919448822221 Indian OPEN SEAT

410121125 311491 SRIVATSAN S SRINIVASAN K SOWMYA S GNNO 26-05-2000 919789986307 Indian OPEN SEAT

120517181 311498
SABBE ROSER 
SUSANNA

SABBE RAVI 
VIJAYA KUMAR SABBE ARUNA KUMARI SCNO 22-08-2002 919390424076 Indian OPEN SEAT

280101372 311509 ATHIRA THILAK THILAKAN C AMBIKA R BCNO 08-04-2000 919496155654 Indian OPEN SEAT

200125779 311512
KHUSHBOO 
SINGH

MUKESH KUMAR 
SINGH RAJ KUMARI SCNO 27-01-1999 917906823032 Indian OPEN SEAT
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440807438 311522 MANOJ SINGH
VISHWANATH 
SINGH VIDYA SINGH EWNO 19-02-1999 09721171848 Indian OPEN SEAT

281111254 311526
NANDAGOPAN 
 S NAIR SAJI BS ARCHANA S GNNO 12-02-2001 919895023634 Indian OPEN SEAT

150211123 311539
SMITA 
KUMARI

CHANDESHWAR 
ROY NILAM DEVI BCNO 16-01-1998 918796950855 Indian OPEN SEAT

441001714 311553
ANAM 
YOUSUF YOUSUF ANSARI ANSARI KHATOON GNNO 18-01-1999 919891662298 Indian OPEN SEAT

410800875 311564 NIKILASRI M MANI M SUMATHI M SCNO 30-07-2001 919698109089 Indian OPEN SEAT

460702723 311574
TRISHA 
MANDAL

SITAL KUMAR 
MANDAL SIMA MANDAL SCNO 01-07-1999 916295907290 Indian OPEN SEAT

120513516 311588
KAVADI 
BHAVANA KAVADI PRAKASH KAVADI UMA STNO 19-03-2001 919705052366 Indian OPEN SEAT

460806718 311619
AMBARISH 
MAJUMDAR

UTPAL KANTI 
MAJUMDAR

ANUPAMA 
MAJUMDAR SCNO 19-09-2000 919433487100 Indian OPEN SEAT

311120735 311642
APURVA G 
SHENDE

GOPALRAO 
SHENDE VIDYA SHENDE BCNO 14-01-2000 918806761130 Indian OPEN SEAT

280903766 311644
THARA 
JASMINE BADUSHA NUSHATH BCNO 08-07-2000 919947423017 Indian OPEN SEAT

170100533 311645 SHREYA SAHU R S SAHU MALTI SAHU BCNO 28-07-2000 918839513967 Indian OPEN SEAT

311520424 311648
DEBARGHO 
SARKAR

PRASANTA 
SARKAR SRABASTI SARKAR GNNO 09-04-2001 917057072430 Indian OPEN SEAT

390500333 311659
KANCHAN 
KUMARI DEEPAK KUMAR RUBY DEVI EWNO 19-12-1998 917544919552 Indian OPEN SEAT

410117362 311668 NANDIKA S SAMPATH K KAVERI E SCNO 02-07-2001 919789964999 Indian OPEN SEAT

270104218 311727
KUMUDA 
KANATTI

SHANKAR 
KANATTI SHOBHA KANATTI BCNO 12-10-2002 919663453950 Indian OPEN SEAT

311517402 311736

KADAM 
PRATHMESH 
SUKUMAR

SUKUMAR 
GALBU KADAM VAISHALI EWNO 03-02-2000 919689122375 Indian OPEN SEAT

270241999 311756 SRIVIDYA V VIRUPAKSHA T VASANTHA BCNO 11-02-2001 919844310826 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420120432 311768
SHAIK AFRIN 
NIHA

SHAIK KHADAR 
BASHA SHAIK FATHIMA BCNO 03-06-2002 916301093334 Indian OPEN SEAT

260200131 311776 RAHUL
ABHIRAM 
KUMAR SINGH RANGEETA SINGH GNNO 25-04-2000 919693388100 Indian OPEN SEAT

200143365 311781
ASAD 
MAHBOOB MAHBOOB ALI AL FIRDOS BCNO 07-06-1993 918700566356 NRI OPEN SEAT

420130303 311787 K MOUNIKA K RAM NAIK K SHIREESHA STNO 11-08-2002 919492170998 Indian OPEN SEAT

220900330 311805
SHAH ADITI 
KISHAN

KISHAN 
FATEHLAL SHAH SAROJ KISHAN SHAH GNNO 15-01-2000 919925007492 Indian OPEN SEAT

200142769 311827
TANMAY 
SOLANKI

BHAWANI SINGH 
SOLANKI DEEP SHIKHA GNNO 23-10-2000 919560593043 Indian OPEN SEAT

270801767 311830
ROHITH R 
KUTHNIKAR P RAMESH JAYAROOPA P GNNO 02-08-2000 919449734238 Indian OPEN SEAT

280814689 311835
FATHIMA 
LIYANA

SYED 
SIRAJUDEEN PM

SHAREEFA RABIYABI 
SIRAJ BCNO 14-06-2001 919946405434 Indian OPEN SEAT

210102859 311837

CRESSIDA 
VICTORIA DA 
SILVA

ATANASIO DE 
CRUZ DA SILVA

MARIA ROSA 
RODRIGUES E DA SILVA GNNO 01-12-2001 919552279010 Indian OPEN SEAT

460804309 311843
NILKAMAL 
BAIDYA SUNIL BAIDYA SUSHOMA BAIDYA SCNO 28-03-1999 919073840584 Indian OPEN SEAT

390511493 311874
SAPANA 
MEENA KANJI LAL SOMETI DEVI STNO 28-09-2000 918118822717 Indian OPEN SEAT

280815843 311875 ANUSHA V M PREMAN V M RAGINI C N SCNO 08-09-2000 917559074397 Indian OPEN SEAT

411210569 311896
JAYAVATHANI 
C CHELLATHURAI K POOVATHI M SCNO 30-05-2002 919443816412 Indian OPEN SEAT

410104735 311898
C S ABRAR 
AHAMED

M A CADER 
SULAIMAN KATHEEJA SULAIMAN BCNO 24-10-2000 919840819164 Indian OPEN SEAT

390301662 311901
HIMANSHU 
BENIWAL

PRABHU DAYAL 
BENIWAL USHA BENIWAL SCNO 17-08-2001

327994142932
79 Indian OPEN SEAT

440303459 311931 PRACHI
SHTEESH 
CHANDRA MANJU DEVI EWNO 15-07-1997 918936923157 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280405042 311942

VYSHNA 
PADMANABHA
N

M P 
PADMANABHAN ANITHA KUMARI M V BCNO 27-04-1999 919446778283 Indian OPEN SEAT

440500895 311948
PRABHAT 
KUMAR

SHEO BACHAN 
SINGH INDRA SINGH GNNO 07-09-1999 917985127596 Indian OPEN SEAT

280302566 311971
EMIL ROSE 
THANKACHAN

THANKACHAN 
VARGHESE ANNIE THANKACHAN GNNO 15-06-2000 919526939417 Indian OPEN SEAT

410906674 312001 NITHISH U S SITHAN UMA BCNO 11-05-2001 919789601607 Indian OPEN SEAT

410112392 312002 SUSHMITHA A V G ANBARASU BHARATHI ANBARASU GNNO 01-11-2001 919790964323 Indian OPEN SEAT

390311586 312006
GURPREET 
SINGH SURJEET SINGH BALVEERO KAUR SCNO 02-12-2001 918560091910 Indian OPEN SEAT

420137637 312012 B V S R VARUN
B MURALI 
KRISHNA A ALIVENI GNNO 27-07-2000 918919326737 Indian OPEN SEAT

311013035 312016

PAL 
VARSHADEVI 
RADHESHYAM

RADHESHYAM 
PAL MEENA BCNO 02-09-1998 919820644761 Indian OPEN SEAT

270207401 312030
PRAJWAL 
GOWDA M

MAHESH KUMAR 
H B DEVIKA B C BCNO 11-03-2001 919845647877 Indian OPEN SEAT

460403103 312032
DEBABRATA 
MURMU

GURUPADA 
MURMU DOLI MURMU STNO 03-05-2000 917063793177 Indian OPEN SEAT

120501125 312044
SHEIK 
VALIMASTAN

SHEIK 
AMZADVALI 
MOHAMMED SHEIK RAMEEJA BCNO 12-05-2001 919392929395 Indian OPEN SEAT

150208374 312054
KRITIKA 
ANJALI RANJEET KUMAR ANITA DEVI SCNO 12-11-1998 917324046209 Indian OPEN SEAT

280405348 312074 ASWATHI C M
C M HAREESH 
BABU P SHYNA BCNO 08-12-1999 919744171326 Indian OPEN SEAT

Page 5242 of 7016



LIST FOR EIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR STRAY VACANCY UG 2019 (OPEN SEAT)
Rollno Rank Name FatherName MotherName CandCat Dob mobileNo Nationality AppliedCounselling

460810956 312100
POULAMI 
MANDAL

PRATAP 
CHANDRA 
MANDAL KAKALI MANDAL SCNO 06-01-2001 916290914720 Indian OPEN SEAT

280709528 312102 RIA SURESH
DR SURESH 
VARGHESE DALIYA SURESH STNO 11-12-2001 919847214888 Indian OPEN SEAT

460809068 312108
AMARNATH 
GUPTA

RATAN KUMAR 
GUPTA SILA GUPTA GNNO 20-10-1996 919903396100 Indian OPEN SEAT

160108200 312147 KANAK SAINI
KANWAR PAL 
SINGH NEELAM BCNO 05-12-2000 919417087428 Indian OPEN SEAT

311210580 312158
SAURABH 
DILIP ADHAO

DILIP 
MURLIDHAR 
ADHAO SUDHA DILIP ADHAO BCNO 11-11-1999 917447616180 Indian OPEN SEAT

280900843 312203 ANSIL K USMAN K
BABY SAJNA 
KOLLATHODI BCNO 16-01-2001 919207318191 Indian OPEN SEAT

260300091 312211 SHILPI KUMAR
KAMAL KISHOR 
JHA REKHA DEVI EWNO 19-08-1998 917870801816 Indian OPEN SEAT

200147041 312213
ANUSHKA 
SADHUKHAN

KAUSIK 
CHANDRA 
SADHUKHAN DIPA SADHUKHAN BCNO 07-02-2002 919910166984 Indian OPEN SEAT

411207184 312238
SHIVESH 
KUMAR S SUNDAR B GEETHA S BCNO 20-08-2002 919688288240 Indian OPEN SEAT

420137572 312267 KAUSHIK JAIN
SUSHIL KUMAR 
JAIN SUJATA DEVI JAIN GNNO 19-07-2001 916301624365 Indian OPEN SEAT

280307473 312269

ALIDA 
ELIZABETH 
BIJU BIJU PAUL MINI BIJU GNNO 27-11-2001 919497332843 Indian OPEN SEAT

170100785 312270 RAFIA ANJUM MD MOBIN SHAHNAZ BEGUM GNNO 20-01-2000 918959192979 Indian OPEN SEAT

270205063 312278
SHREYA S 
DESHPANDE

SREEKANTH 
DESHPANDE BHAGYA K GNNO 11-07-2001 919845782025 Indian OPEN SEAT

Page 5243 of 7016



LIST FOR EIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR STRAY VACANCY UG 2019 (OPEN SEAT)
Rollno Rank Name FatherName MotherName CandCat Dob mobileNo Nationality AppliedCounselling

460803303 312310
ARYAKANYA 
KIRTANIA

KUMUD RANJAN 
KIRTANIA BIJETA KIRTANIA GNNO 12-10-2001 919428007150 Indian OPEN SEAT

311703749 312335

RAJGURU 
PRATIKSHA 
RAMCHANDRA

RAMCHANDRA 
PRALHAD 
RAJGURU ANITA SCNO 17-11-2000 919922030076 Indian OPEN SEAT

420302678 312344
POTHURAJU 
KARTHEEK

POTHURAJU 
BHADRAIAH POTHURAJU ADILAXMI SCNO 03-08-1998 917095966256 Indian OPEN SEAT

270304112 312366
GANIYA 
GULFAM C Y YUSUF KHAN ARJUMAND ALMAS BCNO 01-02-2001 919353744746 Indian OPEN SEAT

200131798 312398 SHIVANI
RAJNISH KUMAR 
JYOTI REENA DEVI SCNO 05-12-2000 918826721874 Indian OPEN SEAT

200123751 312441
PARUL 
SHARMA VINOD SHARMA MEENAKSHI GNNO 26-07-2001 919354394694 Indian OPEN SEAT

430101378 312462
HRITWIKA 
BANIK

HARADHAN 
BANIK RUNTI BANIK GNNO 21-12-2000 919436187909 Indian OPEN SEAT

441003970 312469
UTKARSH 
SHARMA

SUSHIL KUMAR 
SHARMA SHASHI BALA SHARMA GNNO 24-01-2002 918279823714 Indian OPEN SEAT

311116726 312484
HIMANSHI 
SAHARE

DHARAMDAS 
SAHARE VAISHALI SAHARE SCNO 05-06-2000 918554993525 Indian OPEN SEAT

120506468 312486
BUKKE AJAY 
KUMAR NAIK

BUKKE NAGARJU 
NAIK BUKKE PUTHALEE BAI STNO 12-06-2000 919440773121 Indian OPEN SEAT

120607983 312499
KOTTAPALLI 
ANEELA

KOTTAPALLI 
LOKANADHAM S PADMAVATHI SCNO 27-04-2001 919494188454 Indian OPEN SEAT

280306050 312508
HASEENA 
SUMAN K KHAJA HUSSAIN BANU M A BCNO 06-06-1998 917736310450 Indian OPEN SEAT

310403928 312519

FATIMA 
AMRINA MD 
ZAKI ANWAR 
SHAHED

MD ZAKI ANWAR 
SHAHED AYESHA KHANUM BCNO 04-06-1999 918485036060 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120502549 312537
PATOOR 
VAISHNAVI

PATOOR MUNI 
RATHNAM PATOOR THULASI SCNO 11-07-2000 919440856788 Indian OPEN SEAT

150208277 312549
ZENISHA 
VERMA GOPI VERMA KIRAN DEVI VERMA BCNO 16-11-1998 919155140065 Indian OPEN SEAT

330100669 312555

BARILANG 
NONGBRI 
KHONGSIT

LUMLANG 
NONGBRI RIBHALYNE KHONGSIT STNO 16-01-2000 919485449697 Indian OPEN SEAT

310410769 312556
SHAIKH 
SARAH SAYEED SAYEED SHAIKH TAYYABAH SHAIKH GNNO 06-10-2000 917030676586 Indian OPEN SEAT

410701715 312566 ANJANA D L DHAS P LEELA K BCNO 30-09-1999 918903110921 Indian OPEN SEAT
411210465 312572 RADHA THANGAVEL SARATHA BCNO 11-03-1998 919443293552 Indian OPEN SEAT

270607379 312574
POORVI R 
SONWALKAR RANGAPPA RENUKADEVI GNNO 18-09-2001 919945308829 Indian OPEN SEAT

310410150 312576 PRATIK APPASAHEB SUNITA GNNO 27-06-2000 919511298896 Indian OPEN SEAT

311108133 312583

KAUSTUBH 
RUSHI 
SAWASAKDE RUSHI MADHURI STNO 10-06-1999 917507965686 Indian OPEN SEAT

160105634 312591 NEHA KUMARI ONKAR CHAND MANJEET KUMARI SCNO 16-03-2001 919876908334 Indian OPEN SEAT

270231737 312620
SEEMA B 
CHITTARGI BASAVARAJ SHANKARAMMA BCNO 23-11-1999 919663200995 Indian OPEN SEAT

120202711 312621
PASEDDULA 
VASANTHA P CH PEDDAIAH B MAHESWARI SCNO 04-04-2001 919491417168 Indian OPEN SEAT

420106601 312630
J UMA 
MAHESWARI J SWAMYRAJU J RENUKA SCNO 26-04-2001 919491618798 Indian OPEN SEAT

311308187 312651
SUHAS 
SHAKUNTAL

GIRISH 
SHAKUNTAL JYOTI SHAKUNTAL SCNO 20-06-2001 919226933335 Indian OPEN SEAT

120603271 312658
DUMMULA 
PRANEETH

DUMMULA 
MOSES 
PRABHAKAR 
BABU

DUMMULA DEEVANI 
KUMARI SCNO 13-03-2002 917075076412 Indian OPEN SEAT
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230202248 312662 KHUSHI ANIL SUNITA GNNO 09-11-2000 919416694300 Indian OPEN SEAT

390312164 312671 SUNAYNA DAS BISWADEV DAS SHIKHA DAS SCNO 06-05-2001 919406412002 Indian OPEN SEAT

210100470 312682
TANISHA 
PANIGRAHI

JATIN KUMAR 
PANIGRAHI

KADAMBINEE 
PANIGRAHI GNNO 01-07-2002 918329091719 Indian OPEN SEAT

280200333 312684
SETHULAKSHM
I T S SURESH BABU T K BIJI K K SCNO 08-02-2001 918589058248 Indian OPEN SEAT

311807535 312698 SIDDHI SATYWAN SAYALI GNNO 20-07-2001 918433855551 Indian OPEN SEAT

270245247 312700 ADEESH T M MALLIKARJUNA M GEETHAMANI BCNO 04-05-2001 919448933059 Indian OPEN SEAT

270237319 312703 SHUBHA K P PUTTARANGAPPA SHAILAJA K GNNO 17-05-2000 919449146174 Indian OPEN SEAT

410122948 312726
S YOGESH 
KUMAR

S SARAVANA 
KUMAR S MANIMEGALAI SCNO 13-04-2001 919840167355 Indian OPEN SEAT

311204167 312732
ATRAM 
VAIBHAV DILIP DILIP SANGEETA STNO 10-05-1999 919307054798 Indian OPEN SEAT

281206153 312734
AJAY KRISHNA 
A ANIL KUMAR P B SABITHA K R GNNO 09-03-2001 918921797556 Indian OPEN SEAT

300304268 312745
PRATIBHA 
CHOUDHARY

NANDKISHORE 
CHOUDHARY KOMAL CHOUDHARY BCNO 20-06-1999 917987858574 Indian OPEN SEAT

390512988 312770
RINKU 
SOLANKI BRAHM PRAKASH REETA BCNO 19-07-2001 917089484210 Indian OPEN SEAT

370102622 312774 S ANBARASU M SARAVANAN S VANIDA BCNO 05-11-2001 919345453911 Indian OPEN SEAT

440707743 312783
SUSHANT 
KUMAR NARENDRA SINGH MITHLESH SCNO 15-06-1999 917300205908 Indian OPEN SEAT

150205595 312788 PALLAVI PRIYA
PRAVINDRA 
KUMAR SHASHI KALA DEVI EWNO 18-05-2001 919199178224 Indian OPEN SEAT

240203723 312807
SHREYA 
THAKUR RAJESH THAKUR RAMA THAKUR STNO 04-05-2000 919816996581 Indian OPEN SEAT

120104909 312813 K THARUN P KUPPU SWAMY K BHAVANI SCNO 12-10-1999 919912626388 Indian OPEN SEAT
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411206458 312819 K P PRAVEEN A PARAMASIVAM R KALAIVANI GNNO 05-01-2002 919443078745 Indian OPEN SEAT

200101885 312820
FATMA 
AKHTAR

MOHAMMAD 
TARIQUE AKHTAR SHAMA MASOOD GNNO 06-10-2000 917042994322 NRI OPEN SEAT

270215684 312824 DEEPTHI R RAJASHEKARA V PARVATHI SCNO 08-08-2001 919035467728 Indian OPEN SEAT
270704668 312834 NAVYA V VENKATESH R LALITHA S BCNO 19-01-2001 919036031977 Indian OPEN SEAT

150229225 312837
KARTAVYA 
SINGH RAJESH KUMAR ARUNA SINGH GNNO 21-09-2000 919871554629 Indian OPEN SEAT

410700986 312843
RENILSHA R J 
RAJ

RETHAN RAJ 
KUMAR S JANSI VIJI KUMARI E BCNO 20-05-2000 919442477365 Indian OPEN SEAT

311312960 312853

SALUNKE 
DAMINEE 
JAYWANT JAYWANT SARLA SCNO 14-09-2000

714481778571
44 Indian OPEN SEAT

410118205 312856
THIRUCHELVA
N T TAMILSELVAN T DHANALAKSHMI S SCNO 01-02-2000 918110036970 Indian OPEN SEAT

390103365 312857
DHARM 
KAPOOR ASHOK KAPOOR SAVITA KAPOOR GNNO 12-08-2000 919468755537 Indian OPEN SEAT

270505066 312873

AJAYKUMAR 
RAMU 
CHAVAN RAMU LAXMI SCNO 25-07-2000 919535123522 Indian OPEN SEAT

281105016 312891
SWALIHA 
MUJEEB MUJEEB A SAYED BEEVI S BCNO 30-06-2000 918089521621 Indian OPEN SEAT

420502314 312913
SRAVANI 
ACHUKATLA KUMARASWAMY RAJITHA SCNO 09-08-2000 919493260027 Indian OPEN SEAT

281107842 312916 ADITHYA J B JAYAN BABU K L BINDHU B S BCNO 13-04-2000 919495902751 Indian OPEN SEAT

120516528 312925
VAISHNAVI 
TEJAWATH

BHASKAR 
TEJAWATH

SATYAVATHI 
TEJAWATH STNO 03-08-2002 919440441108 Indian OPEN SEAT

420134187 312931
BODAGADLA 
SRUTHI PRIYA

BODAGADLA 
RAMU BODAGADLA GIRIJA BCNO 20-12-2000 919951146798 Indian OPEN SEAT
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450301356 312937
ANKIT RAJ 
CHABRA

RAJ KUMAR 
CHABRA LAXMI DEVI SCNO 19-08-1998 919720686734 Indian OPEN SEAT

420203308 312952
NISHATH 
FATHIMA

GULAM YAKUB 
PASHA TASKEENA KHYSER BCNO 06-12-2001 919704232483 Indian OPEN SEAT

200129343 312954 ASHA KUMARI
VEERARAM 
SOLANKI NEELAM SOLANKI SCNO 03-11-1999 919811170269 Indian OPEN SEAT

280708529 312961 DEVISREE S SREEKUMAR P C ASHAKUMARI E A EWNO 30-06-2000 919656686017 Indian OPEN SEAT

220104457 312988
MAHERA 
SHAIKH MAZHAR SHAIKH SHAMIMBANU SHAIKH BCNO 21-07-2001 918980244516 Indian OPEN SEAT

311400965 313001
SAHIL A 
MHAMANKAR

ANANTA P 
MHAMANKAR

ANAMIKA A 
MHAMANKAR GNNO 18-02-2002 917020501424 Indian OPEN SEAT

281204314 313003
ALAN J 
ANTONY

JESUDAS 
MUTTATH 
ANTONY DARLY PAUL GNNO 09-06-2001 919744184409 Indian OPEN SEAT

300303519 313019
AWANI 
MEHTA SUNIL MEHTA RASHMI MEHTA EWNO 05-11-1999 919981357959 Indian OPEN SEAT

410110693 313032 KAVIARASI T
THIRUNAVUKKAR
ASU S KAVITHA S SCNO 24-06-2001 919894374261 Indian OPEN SEAT

281112331 313044 ELSA SABU
SABU PAUL 
MULERIKAL MEREENA PAUL GNNO 24-08-2000 919847755740 Indian OPEN SEAT

311000629 313050

BHATTI 
GAURAV 
CHANDRAM

CHANDRAM 
BHATTI AFSAR BANO SCNO 17-12-1999 918452036658 Indian OPEN SEAT

270710225 313058 JANANI M K MOHAN KALPANA D BCNO 18-12-2001 917259028117 Indian OPEN SEAT

220102418 313087 PRERNA DANA MANOHAR DANA SEEMA DANA SCNO 05-01-2002 919427719184 Indian OPEN SEAT

410802276 313099 LOKESHWAR R
RAVICHANDIRAN 
G SANTHINI D SCNO 17-09-2000 919443217064 Indian OPEN SEAT

310206720 313106

TAYADE 
DIPANSHU 
SANJAY

SANJAY 
SUDHAKAR 
TAYADE DISHA SCNO 23-12-1999 918379049616 Indian OPEN SEAT
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410112244 313112 S ADVIKA C SRINIVASAN S NIRMALA GNNO 27-12-2001 919884807676 Indian OPEN SEAT

411205111 313125
SRI GAYATHRI 
A

ANANTHA 
NARAYANAN BABY EWNO 24-11-2001 919489475154 Indian OPEN SEAT

410603981 313128
YOGESHWARA
N R L RAMESH R GURU BCNO 25-12-2000 919994277121 Indian OPEN SEAT

281114366 313176
RANTI KINGS 
R G RAJENDRAN T GEETHA MARY N GNNO 27-11-2000 919566773155 Indian OPEN SEAT

280601478 313188
CHITHRA 
CHANDRAN

T 
CHANDRASEKHAR
AN NAIR G SUDHA BCNO 27-01-2000 919447053363 Indian OPEN SEAT

311503788 313200

VARAD 
PRASHANT 
BHANGUI

PRASHANT 
DATTA BHANGUI

URMILA PRASHANT 
BHANGUI GNNO 04-06-2000 918380080970 Indian OPEN SEAT

411206413 313210 GUNAPIRIYA S SUBRAMANIAN P KALAI SELVI S BCNO 16-01-2002 919965892767 Indian OPEN SEAT

170102181 313215 ANSHULA PAL
ASHOK KUMAR 
PAL BHAWNA PAL GNNO 15-06-2000 919407983583 Indian OPEN SEAT

280608744 313221
PRAVEENA P 
NATH OMANAKUTTAN S PRAMEELA K BCNO 18-08-1999 919400031805 Indian OPEN SEAT

200146186 313244
AAISHWARYA 
SINGH ROOP KISHORE VIMLA DEVI SCNO 28-06-1999 917053434959 Indian OPEN SEAT

270219395 313250
R AKSHAY 
KUMAR R DHULAPPA R SARASWATI STNO 30-11-2000 919880398715 Indian OPEN SEAT

430100396 313253

KOUSTUVDYU
TI 
CHAKRABORTY

NANDAN 
CHAKRABARTI CHHANDA BHUSAN GNNO 08-01-2001 918787650125 Indian OPEN SEAT

420204047 313260
NOMULA SAI 
CHANDRA

NOMULA 
AMARENDRA 
KUMAR NOMULA KAVITHA BCNO 31-10-2000 919246933880 Indian OPEN SEAT

390515952 313262 URMILA
RAMPRASAD 
MEGHWAL SULOCHANA BAI SCNO 19-06-2001 916377179691 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420112551 313266
JADHAV 
AKANKSHA

JADHAV 
GANGADHAR JADHAV PADMA BCNO 10-04-2001 919763515242 Indian OPEN SEAT

311519409 313267

DHANGAR 
KUNAL 
KALURAM KALURAM KAMINI SCNO 22-08-2000 917420830328 Indian OPEN SEAT

120101982 313291

SEELAM 
HADHASSA 
VARDHINI

SEELAM NAGA 
PURNA 
CHANDRA 
KUMAR

SEELAM LALITHA 
KUMARI SCNO 16-03-2001 918309175285 Indian OPEN SEAT

220501782 313307

SUJELA 
HEENAKAUSAR 
 ALTAFHUSEN ALTAFHUSEN FARIDA BCNO 04-04-2002 919228518386 Indian OPEN SEAT

200126206 313342
ANUBHAV 
VERMA

RADHEY SHYAM 
VERMA POONAM VERMA SCNO 09-06-1999 917827172288 Indian OPEN SEAT

220600263 313351
DAYAMI 
SATYA

DAYANAND 
PRASAD MEENA DEVI BCNO 16-09-2000 919472213607 Indian OPEN SEAT

270204928 313354
HARSHAKEERT
HI D DASHARATHA A N VIMALA BCNO 05-06-2000 919448585729 Indian OPEN SEAT

311512587 313356
GIRIJA 
KULKARNI ABHAY KULKARNI SHAILAJA KULKARNI GNNO 29-09-2001 919422346741 Indian OPEN SEAT

281200925 313364
NAILA 
HUSSAIN

HUSSAIN KUTTY T 
K SAIRA BANU BCNO 09-09-1999 919072880925 Indian OPEN SEAT

311806066 313366
ANJALI 
BANKER ANKUSH SANGEETA SCNO 17-07-2001 919970643489 Indian OPEN SEAT

150100767 313375
PRAKASH 
KUMAR

LAKSHMAN 
PASWAN BABY DEVI SCNO 05-03-1998

082388737008
23 Indian OPEN SEAT

270302442 313383
MURALIDHAR 
NAIK K P

PREMALINGA 
NAIK SHARADA BAI SCNO 07-04-2000 917019861991 Indian OPEN SEAT

440809154 313404
ABHINIKA 
KHANDELWAL

ABHISHEK 
KHANDELWAL MONIKA GUPTA GNNO 04-08-2000 917269000000 Indian OPEN SEAT
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460804108 313410 JAYITRI SEN
PANKAJ KUMAR 
SEN APARNA SEN GNNO 25-08-1999 919674531492 Indian OPEN SEAT

120506086 313412
GARAPATI 
JOHN G JAMES J KUMARI BCNO 13-03-2002 918985148859 Indian OPEN SEAT

270231568 313413

HADPAD 
VISHWANATH 
SHANKAR SHANKAR BAHURAMMA BCNO 10-06-2001 919538845013 Indian OPEN SEAT

390357555 313417
JEETRAM 
MEENA JAGRAM MEENA PADMA DEVI STNO 20-01-2002 919928035697 Indian OPEN SEAT

440901841 313472
ARPIT KUMAR 
PIPAL

CHANDRA 
BHUSHAN MADHU SCNO 09-01-2000 917017173605 Indian OPEN SEAT

411201332 313479 ATCHAYA Y P YAMAKUTTI Y BHUVANESWARI BCNO 07-07-2000 919345103341 Indian OPEN SEAT
410902075 313485 VIJAY M MANOHARAN K KANCHANA DEVI M BCNO 03-01-2002 918072445656 Indian OPEN SEAT
270707073 313490 SUHAS B N B M NAGENDRA B S PURNIMA GNNO 01-08-2001 919448940854 Indian OPEN SEAT

270212066 313496

MOHAMMED 
IMAD 
SHARIEFF

MUJEEB ULLAH 
SHARIEFF SUFI TAMKEEN GNNO 06-06-2000 919916414955 Indian OPEN SEAT

440205960 313504
DEEPSHIKHA 
SINGH LALLA SINGH NEELAM SINGH EWNO 07-10-1998 919026922857 Indian OPEN SEAT

410400683 313506 DHARSHINI S S
SIVA GURU 
PRASAD V SRIDEVI S EWNO 15-06-2002 919940447338 Indian OPEN SEAT

441106917 313508

SHIKHER 
KELVIN 
SRIVASTAVA

SANJAY KUMAR 
SRIVASTAVA

LEELA EMLEEN 
SRIVASTAVA GNNO 20-06-2000

626077539962
60 Indian OPEN SEAT

150212251 313513
ANMOL 
KHETAN

BAL MUKUND 
KHETAN KANTA DEVI BCNO 22-09-2000 919462152450 Indian OPEN SEAT

270707781 313514
VAISHNAVI 
SARALAYA A SHREENIDHI MALINI K GNNO 14-09-2001 919901184682 Indian OPEN SEAT

411001069 313523 HARAN N R RAJENDRAN N CHITRA R SCNO 23-03-2002 919865605378 Indian OPEN SEAT
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281200613 313564

VAISHNAVI 
REGHU 
PRASAD REGHU PRASAD REKHA P RAJAN BCNO 13-06-2000 916235553525 Indian OPEN SEAT

281101576 313568 ABHIRAMI G J JAYAPRAKASH S GEETHA S SCNO 16-08-1999 919846102633 Indian OPEN SEAT

440831352 313570
KM RAJNI 
KANNAUJIYA

PARMATMA 
PRASAD GYANMATI SCNO 10-06-1994 918874937920 Indian OPEN SEAT

380201860 313571 CHIRAG BANWARI LAL SUMAN DEVI SCNO 18-08-2000 919315816295 Indian OPEN SEAT

270506941 313598
SHREYA 
SHASTRI

DHRUVARAJ 
SHASTRI VIJAYAKUMARI GNNO 22-11-2000 919886232021 Indian OPEN SEAT

390202290 313606 SANJU LEGHA
RAJEE RAM 
LEGHA BIRMA DEVI BCNO 10-12-2000 919460453471 Indian OPEN SEAT

420136411 313607
GORAM HARI 
HARA KARTHIK

S VENKATA 
SWAMY NAIK GORAM S LAXMI STNO 04-07-2001 919491633547 Indian OPEN SEAT

280610975 313617
FATHIMA 
RASHID RASHID A MANOOJA J BCNO 13-06-2000 919447455414 Indian OPEN SEAT

311511202 313623
GHONE 
PURVA SHAM SHAM GOURI SCNO 30-07-2001 918975455055 Indian OPEN SEAT

220105665 313647

TRIVEDI 
DRASHTI 
VIRENDRAKU
MAR

VIRENDRA 
KAMLESHBHAI 
TRIVEDI

HEMAXI VIRENDRA 
TRIVEDI EWNO 23-12-2001 919687640705 Indian OPEN SEAT

281116309 313661 THASLIMA S SABU S THAHIRA BEEVI BCNO 28-06-2000 919544842432 Indian OPEN SEAT

410109403 313670 OVIYA V
VIJAYARENGARAJ 
D VIJAYALAKSHMI V BCNO 10-09-2001 918300269061 Indian OPEN SEAT

420114077 313678
MOHAMMED 
FAISAL

MOHAMMED 
PASHAMIYA ZAREENA BEGUM EWNO 29-06-1999 919398123840 Indian OPEN SEAT

310701968 313681
BHARAMBE 
NISHA YADAV

YADAV NIVRUTTI 
BHARAMBE YAMUNA BCNO 30-10-2000 919049174623 Indian OPEN SEAT
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220709611 313692

KANZARIYA 
AJAY 
GANESHBHAI GANESHBHAI DHANIBEN BCNO 13-07-2000 919624942855 Indian OPEN SEAT

310204271 313707

SYED 
RASHIDUDDIN 
SYED 
WASEEMUDDI
N

SYED 
WASEEMUDDIN TANVEER SAYYADA GNNO 15-12-1997 919763094600 Indian OPEN SEAT

280301201 313708
ARATHI 
SASIKUMAR

SASIKUMAR 
PARAVANOOR GEETHA SASIKUMAR GNNO 30-03-2001 919539821610 Indian OPEN SEAT

410206298 313722 KRUPAASREE K
KALYANSSUNDAR 
T RUCKMANI T BCNO 29-06-2002 919442705760 Indian OPEN SEAT

280802259 313727 DILJA M
MURALEEDHARA
N E A REEJA T C SCNO 17-03-2001 919496134532 Indian OPEN SEAT

200120511 313728
KAMAKSHI 
UPRETI

HEM CHANDRA 
UPRETI UMA UPRETI GNNO 23-06-2001 919810080371 Indian OPEN SEAT

311401597 313747

PATIL 
MANASVI 
SURENDRA SURENDRA TEJASHRI BCNO 23-07-2001 919372097039 Indian OPEN SEAT

380101294 313755
KHUSHNEET 
KAUR HANJRA

SUKHDEV SINGH 
HANJRA

RAMINDERDEEP KAUR 
HANJRA GNNO 01-11-2000 919501391200 Indian OPEN SEAT

410701228 313756 DEEPTI R L RAJ S LOVELIN CHRISTY V BCNO 01-06-2001 919042552202 Indian OPEN SEAT

390315580 313771
SHUBHAM 
GAJRAJ

RAJENDRA SINGH 
GAJRAJ MANJU DEVI GNNO 05-08-2002 917742888639 Indian OPEN SEAT

440401887 313780 POOJA RANI MAHESH RAJAK RENU RAJAK SCNO 15-01-2001 919990010259 Indian OPEN SEAT

280100233 313789
V A RAEEZA 
MANAF

ABDUL MANAF V 
A RASHIDA M BCNO 17-08-1999 919633914428 Indian OPEN SEAT

130101664 313793
NENDING 
MUNSA

NENDING 
HABUNG

NENDING RINYA 
RADHE STNO 30-10-2001 918794373053 Indian OPEN SEAT

390602359 313816 SHAAN DAVE
HIMANSHU 
DWIVEDI PREETI DWIVEDI GNNO 01-09-2002 919414103855 Indian OPEN SEAT
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281110735 313819 A J LEKSHMI ASOKAN K O JAYA R BCNO 14-07-2000 919446761911 Indian OPEN SEAT

311012722 313822
SHARMA 
DHIRAJ VIMAL VIMAL ANITA GNNO 01-03-1998 919767269048 Indian OPEN SEAT

220109609 313837
SHAIKH 
HASNAIN JAHIRUDEEN SAMIMBANU GNNO 02-12-2000 919104149311 Indian OPEN SEAT

420109005 313839
NADIMIDODDI 
 AKHILA N ASHOK N VASANTHA SCNO 13-03-2001 919392185148 Indian OPEN SEAT

411204089 313867
PRAVEEN 
KUMAR R RAJASEKARAN P ARUNA R BCNO 08-03-2002 919894734171 Indian OPEN SEAT

440400791 313915

RENITA 
SUSAN 
MATHEW

MATHEW EIPE 
KOVOOR

SARAMMA ABRAHAM 
P GNNO 12-09-2001 919650994652 Indian OPEN SEAT

270233941 313917
VEDASHREE G 
L LEPAKSHI B G NALINA KUMARI K C SCNO 04-11-2001 919513112673 Indian OPEN SEAT

160112627 313918 VISHAL SINGH
ASHWINI KUMAR 
SINGH NITU SINGH GNNO 15-02-2001 919991256709 Indian OPEN SEAT

230207809 313929
HEENA 
SOOTWAL HARI PRAKASH POONAM SCNO 14-12-2000 918376068133 Indian OPEN SEAT

200150107 313940
CHETAN 
KUMAR SAHU

SHYAM SUNDER 
SAHU BANARASI DEVI BCNO 03-05-2000 918447817971 Indian OPEN SEAT

410111527 313977 SRIRAM M MURUGAN S LAKSHMI M BCNO 23-01-2002 919443353643 Indian OPEN SEAT

220902325 313981

KHARWA 
MEERA 
ALPESH ALPESH SANGITA BCNO 08-03-2001 919265576452 Indian OPEN SEAT

311601822 313982

ADISHRI 
VISHWAS 
DESAI VISHWAS JYOTI EWNO 11-04-2001 919764982599 Indian OPEN SEAT

410603343 313990 S THAARINI S N SARAVANAN M SASIKALA BCNO 19-10-2001 917402009700 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280604942 313996 POOJA DILEEP
DILEEP 
DIVAKARAN JAYANTHY DEVI C B GNNO 20-07-1999 919544051155 Indian OPEN SEAT

200137693 314040
RISHAB 
BHUTANI VIVEK BHUTANI SITU BHUTANI GNNO 29-01-2001 919811176355 Indian OPEN SEAT

390301572 314044 RIMJHIM VYAS SARVESH VYAS SHEETAL VYAS GNNO 22-07-2001 919414044240 Indian OPEN SEAT

200151424 314046
HIMANSHI 
TAYAL DINESH TAYAL PARUL TAYAL GNNO 29-01-2002 918607595200 Indian OPEN SEAT

311401027 314047 PUJAL MORE
RAMDAS GOVIND 
MORE SANGEETA MORE SCNO 31-08-2000 919970050380 Indian OPEN SEAT

280707402 314050 LIZA JOSEPH
SAJAN JOSEPH 
CHAZHIKKADAN NEETHA SAJAN JOSEPH GNNO 04-02-2001 919447121263 Indian OPEN SEAT

280104790 314060
FELIX EASO 
MATHEWS MATHEWS BABY JAYA KM GNNO 30-06-2001 919349473968 Indian OPEN SEAT

410119171 314085
SIDDHARTHA 
SIVA S V SUDHARSAN M VASUHI P S SCNO 14-01-2002 919445650673 Indian OPEN SEAT

460815339 314086
SUDIPTA 
SHARMA

GOPAL CHANDRA 
SHARMA SUMANA SHARMA STNO 06-06-2001

779887770777
98 Indian OPEN SEAT

310101870 314096
GADE NEHA 
DATTU DATTU NEELIMA SCNO 30-03-2000 918975018916 Indian OPEN SEAT

200115255 314130 RIYA KUMARI JITENDRA KUMAR JAYAMANTI DEVI GNNO 18-04-2001 919868727477 Indian OPEN SEAT

200145055 314153
LAKSHAY 
KUMAR RAJIV KUMAR NEELAM BCNO 02-11-2001 919899463555 Indian OPEN SEAT

441109458 314155
RATNESHWAR 
KUMAR SITARAM PRASAD INDU DEVI BCNO 20-02-2001 917057687306 Indian OPEN SEAT

280402696 314156
MITHUN 
SEKHAR

CHANDRASEKHAR
AN P V NIRMALA E BCNO 30-06-2001 919633757265 Indian OPEN SEAT

220103699 314159
NIDHI 
UPENDRA GIRI

UPENDRA 
SHIVDAS GIRI SUNITA UPENDRA GIRI GNNO 08-12-2001 919327608106 Indian OPEN SEAT

Page 5255 of 7016



LIST FOR EIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR STRAY VACANCY UG 2019 (OPEN SEAT)
Rollno Rank Name FatherName MotherName CandCat Dob mobileNo Nationality AppliedCounselling

460803545 314164
SHUCISMITA 
BISWAS

SHYAMA PRASAD 
BISWAS SHAMITA BISWAS SCNO 22-08-2001 919231650653 Indian OPEN SEAT

270206432 314173
SNAVYA SAI M 
B

BADRI PRASAD M 
K SUNITHA PRASAD EWNO 03-05-2001 919972060639 Indian OPEN SEAT

280813731 314198
ANJU ELISA 
PAUL K T PAULACHAN MOLY SAM STNO 07-11-2001 919447259901 Indian OPEN SEAT

281106390 314236
AARCHA M 
PRATHEEP

PRATHEEP 
KUMAR S MANJU K NAIR GNNO 09-12-2001 919895021249 Indian OPEN SEAT

310903565 314285
JEVE SAYALI 
SURESH SURESH VRASHALI GNNO 13-03-2000 919421360569 Indian OPEN SEAT

370106917 314298 DHARSINI R RAVI S G NIRMALA R BCNO 05-10-2000 919443127851 Indian OPEN SEAT

270237560 314308
NIVEDHA 
KENNEDY J JOHN KENNEDY GLORY S GNNO 12-07-2000 919148436252 Indian OPEN SEAT

280805597 314310 ANJANA M S SOMAN MOLY SCNO 15-03-2000 916282285857 Indian OPEN SEAT

311018950 314312

DAWANE 
AASHTA 
SANJAY DAWANE SANJAY DAWANE SHARMILA BCNO 30-07-1999 919834775029 Indian OPEN SEAT

420115690 314323

MUVVA 
KANAKA SIVA 
NAGA SAI 
PAVAN 
GANESH

MUVVA 
SRINIVASA RAO MUVVA NAGALAKSHMI BCNO 07-11-2001 919502754157 Indian OPEN SEAT

411002652 314327 NANDHINEE B BASKARAN R K PREMA B BCNO 30-01-2000 919003667380 Indian OPEN SEAT

420136189 314333
KOSENA 
SUPRIYA

KOSENA 
MALLESHAM KOSENA YELLAVA BCNO 07-08-2000 919110567290 Indian OPEN SEAT

200144650 314356
NAYAN 
HARSH KUJUR PREM KUJUR SUNITA MINZ STNO 05-02-2001 919871837053 Indian OPEN SEAT

200146778 314370
MUSKAN 
SINGH C P SINGH ASHA SINGH SCNO 01-11-1999 918383974463 Indian OPEN SEAT
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300204789 314381
NEELESH 
VIMAL

MEVA RAM 
VIMAL SHARDA VIMAL SCNO 08-07-2000 918982904025 Indian OPEN SEAT

270205397 314403 MARTANDESH
LAXMAPPA 
GADDI MALLAMMA BCNO 18-08-2001 919731981043 Indian OPEN SEAT

410901288 314410 MEHAA S
SHANMUGASUND
ARAM V BHUVANA K SCNO 17-12-2000 918144425142 Indian OPEN SEAT

311114221 314415

PANKHUDI 
YESHWANT 
LAMTURE

YESHWANT 
LAMTURE

VARSHA YESHWANT 
LAMTURE SCNO 12-10-2000 919960371205 Indian OPEN SEAT

120501031 314421

ESAMPALLI 
BHARGAV 
NATH

ESAMPALLI 
TAVITI NAIDU SALASI VIJAYA STNO 22-06-2002 919491568770 Indian OPEN SEAT

420134450 314426
NYAVANANDI 
SHUSHRITHA

NYAVANANDI 
PURUSHOTHAM NYAVANANDI SHYLAJA BCNO 06-06-2001 919491588474 Indian OPEN SEAT

420119651 314447
MADDELA 
HARI PRIYA

MADDELA 
RAGHAVENDER 
RAO MADDELA SRIPRIYA SCNO 05-08-2000 919849977107 Indian OPEN SEAT

420139429 314448
MERUGU 
KARTHIK M RAVI KUMAR P VIJAYA LAKSHMI BCNO 06-08-1997 918341525457 Indian OPEN SEAT

410106268 314453 JAISHRI V VASU D PRIYA V BCNO 03-09-2000 918754338366 Indian OPEN SEAT
441002054 314464 KAVITA SHYAM LAL GYANO DEVI SCNO 23-11-2000 919599322100 Indian OPEN SEAT

180100921 314473
KOMAL 
RAJPUROHIT

PRAKASH SINGH 
RAJPUROHIT SUREKHA RAJPUROHIT GNNO 05-09-1999 919549870625 Indian OPEN SEAT

281103428 314485 ATHULYA U L UDAYAKUMAR N LYNA C BCNO 06-10-2000 919645365319 Indian OPEN SEAT

420103238 314500
MANEPALLY 
TEJA SREE

MANEPALLY 
GUNAPRASAD

MANEPALLY 
MALLESHWARI SCNO 18-10-2001 919912585671 Indian OPEN SEAT

360200668 314513
SAMARPITA 
HEMBRAM

BALAKRAM 
HEMBRAM DULARI HEMBRAM STNO 12-10-1998 919439727774 Indian OPEN SEAT
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410802576 314520
PRADEEPIKAA 
M MANIVANNAN M PREMA S BCNO 22-01-2001 919443895860 Indian OPEN SEAT

200132127 314541
DEACHEN 
LAMO

PHUNCHOK 
DORJAY TSERING DOLKAR STNO 14-02-1999 919419269612 Indian OPEN SEAT

410614029 314564 KAYATHRI V VADIVEL C CHINNAMARIAMMAL K SCNO 03-09-2000 919080583580 Indian OPEN SEAT

150220951 314566 ANNU PRIYA
SHIV SHANKAR 
DAS RUBY DEVI SCNO 14-04-1999 919939689126 Indian OPEN SEAT

310902565 314577
KOKANE JYOTI 
SATISH SATISH SUREKHA SCNO 22-06-2000 917620165018 Indian OPEN SEAT

420113882 314582 NIDA MAHEEN
MOHD RAFEEQ 
AHMED NUZHATH ANJUM GNNO 24-04-1999 917901278098 Indian OPEN SEAT

120508529 314586
T SAI 
MOUNIKA

T 
MADHUSUDHANA 
 RAO

M SEETHA 
MAHALAXMI BCNO 04-04-2001 919438336987 Indian OPEN SEAT

240204507 314601
PARIKSHIT 
SHARMA

ASHWANI 
KUMAR SHARMA BANDNA GNNO 02-09-2001 918894856314 Indian OPEN SEAT

420115851 314603

K SAI 
PRAKASH 
REDDY K KANNA REDDY K RAMA DEVI EWNO 08-07-2000 918919931513 Indian OPEN SEAT

280106946 314604 DEVI MADHU K MADHU VINODINI SCNO 14-02-2000 917902645535 Indian OPEN SEAT

120514230 314605
TALLURI 
SUDHEERRA T HARI PRASADD T JAMUNA BCNO 10-01-2000 919985130360 Indian OPEN SEAT

281113036 314611
YATHI 
KRISHNA P R G PRASAD V RAJESWARI EWNO 10-09-1999 919895514811 Indian OPEN SEAT

200140291 314620 BUTTI ANUSHA B SRINU B LAKSHMI KUMARI SCNO 26-07-2001 919718159938 Indian OPEN SEAT
280800576 314629 HRIDYA T K SREENIVASAN THRESSIA JOHN GNNO 15-03-2000 918606479596 Indian OPEN SEAT

311401422 314639 SHIVANI PAL
BAGESHWAR 
PRASAD MUNGA DEVI GNNO 29-11-2001 919702344716 Indian OPEN SEAT
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460816481 314682 AKASH DAS
SWAPNADEEP 
DAS NABANITA DAS GNNO 17-10-2000 919432020204 Indian OPEN SEAT

450201570 314683 MANSI ARYA
LALIT MOHAN 
ARYA MADHAVI ARYA SCNO 24-06-2001 917451980701 Indian OPEN SEAT

410208752 314704 VISHAKH H K

H 
KRISHNAMOORTH
I

N SARADHA 
JAYALAKSHMI GNNO 04-08-2001 919894659411 Indian OPEN SEAT

380400927 314712 SONAM RANI ANIRUDH YADAV LALITA RANI BCNO 29-12-1998 919478432008 Indian OPEN SEAT

410607875 314718
SHREYA 
SHREE V VENKADESH T SEETHA LAKSHMI S BCNO 28-09-2001 919944774765 Indian OPEN SEAT

420102117 314732
ADLA KEERTHI 
REDDY

ADLA DAMODAR 
REDDY

ADLA GEETHA 
MADHURI EWNO 18-10-2000 919440703924 Indian OPEN SEAT

270509957 314737
ABHISHEK 
MANOJ SAGAR MANOJ SAGAR KAVERI SAGAR SCNO 22-09-1999 919902679280 Indian OPEN SEAT

120302085 314739

NAVAKOTI 
PHANIBHUSHA
N RAO

NAVAKOTI 
MOHAN RAO NAVAKOTI ARUNA SCNO 19-05-2000 919440206981 Indian OPEN SEAT

270605396 314744

SPURTI M 
AYYANAGOWD
AR

MALLIKARJUN S 
AYYANAGOWDAR

RAJESHWARI M 
AYYANAGOWDAR GNNO 10-12-2001 919448001138 Indian OPEN SEAT

420104518 314755

BHAVANI 
LAKSHMI 
TULASI 
KONDETI SURESH KONDETI MANI MAHESWARI GNNO 02-08-2001 918096084888 Indian OPEN SEAT

120506903 314775
INAMPUDI 
RAVI TEJA

INAMPUDI 
RAMESH

INAMPUDI VENKATA 
LAKSHMAMMA SCNO 13-07-1999 916281184306 Indian OPEN SEAT

160116512 314781 ANJALI JOGINDER PAUL ANU BCNO 23-01-2001 918626833714 Indian OPEN SEAT
390101529 314783 SHINA KHAN SAEEDUL ZAFAR SHABINA KHAN EWNO 16-03-2000 918278611492 Indian OPEN SEAT
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441107526 314789
ANUSHKA 
SONKAR

RAM BILASH 
SONKAR MADHURI DEVI SCNO 16-10-2000 919415375083 Indian OPEN SEAT

300311505 314793
PURVA 
SISODIYA

BABULAL 
SISODIYA ARCHANA SISODIYA SCNO 19-09-2001 918962395636 Indian OPEN SEAT

280107677 314806
SANDRA SUVI 
PAUL SUVI P PAUL GEEMOL SUVI GNNO 09-01-2000 919037226176 Indian OPEN SEAT

120506167 314810

KILARU 
HEMANTH 
KUMAR

KILARU VENKATA 
RAO KILARU SRI LAKSHMI GNNO 10-08-1999 917893988361 Indian OPEN SEAT

420504422 314820

MOHAMMED 
NAJMUS 
SAHAR RAFE

MOHAMMED 
ABDUL RAZAK ATHIYA BEGUM BCNO 17-04-2001 919704642939 Indian OPEN SEAT

120202086 314827 RAAVI YAMINI
R RAVEENDRA 
BABU R PADMA GNNO 16-03-2001 916281891653 Indian OPEN SEAT

440505114 314828 SANSKAR RAM LAUT ANITA DEVI SCNO 06-12-1999 919565623365 Indian OPEN SEAT

420503641 314832
PONAGANTI 
RISHITHA

PONAGANTI 
SAMPATH RAO PONAGANTI SUNITHA EWNO 23-12-2001 919959641921 Indian OPEN SEAT

270205938 314833

JOSHIKA 
KOMARLA 
CHETAN

CHETAN 
KOMARLA 
SUDHAKARA

KAVITHA KOMARLA 
CHETAN GNNO 28-11-2000 918310268372 Indian OPEN SEAT

441103010 314837
SHRITIKA 
JAISWAL SANJEEV JAISWAL SUMAN JAISWAL BCNO 08-06-2000 916376335775 Indian OPEN SEAT

411006716 314839 VENNILA C CHARLES A MALLIKA C BCNO 06-06-2001 919865465107 Indian OPEN SEAT

410201554 314876 DARSHINI R
RAMACHANDRAB
ABU V M VIJAYALAKSHMI R BCNO 05-07-2001 918754777443 Indian OPEN SEAT

410114909 314881
DERIC JOSEPH 
J JAMES J RUTH JULIET J BCNO 23-04-2002 919884117641 Indian OPEN SEAT

420200596 314896
CHIPPA 
SAIRAM CHIPPA SRINIVAS CHIPPA AMRUTHA BCNO 28-01-2000 919908182837 Indian OPEN SEAT

460604253 314898
SAMARESH 
MONDAL SUKDEB MONDAL NIRMALA MONDAL SCNO 21-03-1991 918101373293 Indian OPEN SEAT
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410907757 314910 SARASWATHI S SUBRAMANIAM C BIRAMU V BCNO 05-02-2002 919486274247 Indian OPEN SEAT

450101832 314937
KSHITIJ 
CHAWLA HARSH CHAWLA ARADHANA CHAWLA GNNO 01-06-2001 918755225370 Indian OPEN SEAT

390204017 314949 KANUPRIYA LAKHI RAM RADHA SCNO 28-07-2000 919728813679 Indian OPEN SEAT
411209897 314950 RAGUL K KANDASAMY K AMUTHA K BCNO 10-07-2002 919790186169 Indian OPEN SEAT

130102819 314953
PULLENIUM 
PERME ALOKONG PERME KASIMANG MENGU STNO 01-03-2000 919612116625 Indian OPEN SEAT

411401519 314959
DEEPALAKSHM
I S SUKUMAR K THILAGAM R BCNO 14-03-2001 919443289591 Indian OPEN SEAT

270213815 314967
ROUSHNI 
MUSKAN NISAR AHMED FARHATH ARA BEGUM BCNO 01-02-2002 918970173182 Indian OPEN SEAT

311019033 314970
NIDHI N 
MISHRA

LATE NARENDRA 
MISHRA ARCHNA MISHRA EWNO 16-07-1998 918828459214 Indian OPEN SEAT

300302685 314979
MAYANK 
LABANA

RAGHUNATH 
LABANA KOKILA LABANA BCNO 12-01-2001 918319755189 Indian OPEN SEAT

280301692 315002

SHIKHA 
SURESH 
KUMAR SURESH KUMAR G KAVITHA SURESH SCNO 18-08-2001

647794475083
19 Indian OPEN SEAT

200101781 315003
ABHINAV 
SINGH VK SHAILON VIJAY LAXMI SHAILON SCNO 12-11-2001 919810976820 Indian OPEN SEAT

311118161 315018

HRUTUJA 
RAMESH 
CHOUDHARY

RAMESH 
CHOUDHARY

UJJWALA RAMESH 
CHOUDHARY BCNO 23-01-2001 919422364324 Indian OPEN SEAT

150203291 315056
SHWETA 
KUMARI

MADAN MOHAN 
GUPTA

KUMARI KANCHAN 
MALA BCNO 15-10-2001 919540042055 Indian OPEN SEAT

420302422 315057

PRADEEP 
KUMAR 
KURAPATI MADHARAIAH VIJAYA KUMARI SCNO 20-07-2001 918374574614 Indian OPEN SEAT
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310201769 315065

WANKHADE 
VAISHNAVI 
GOPALRAO GOPALRAO SHUBHANGI BCNO 09-06-2000 917218995717 Indian OPEN SEAT

390405453 315069 RENU TIKMA RAM PEMPI DEVI SCNO 01-01-2001 918949743756 Indian OPEN SEAT

390607596 315074
NANDINI 
MAURYA ROSHAN MAURYA BHAGWANTI MAURYA SCNO 08-01-2001 919602226523 Indian OPEN SEAT

270710643 315084 PRATHIKA V VIJAYA KUMAR D PADMAJA R SCNO 17-03-2001 919448713921 Indian OPEN SEAT

420109307 315086
MOKUROJU 
MEGHANA

MOKUROJU 
VIKRAMA CHARY

MOKUROJU VIJAYA 
LAXMI BCNO 25-06-2000 918340960542 Indian OPEN SEAT

390103076 315129 SHASHANK RAJ
RAMAN KUMAR 
SINHA NUTAN PRASAD GNNO 14-08-1999 918969787987 Indian OPEN SEAT

270400323 315131
SEJAL ANAND 
KATHARE

ANAND M 
KATHARE MANJULA A KATHARE BCNO 07-12-2000 919880284429 Indian OPEN SEAT

311123114 315133 UIKE KALYANI SURESH VERONIKA STNO 15-03-2000 919850645112 Indian OPEN SEAT

410110254 315148
B JISHNU 
DEVA S BOSE R M SOBANA BCNO 13-05-2001 919840277262 Indian OPEN SEAT

270403794 315149

SUNILKUMAR 
VITTAL 
HIREKURBAR VITTAL KUSUMAVATHI BCNO 07-09-2000 919535902709 Indian OPEN SEAT

450301709 315156
HIMANSHU 
KUMAR KABOOL CHAND LALITA SCNO 17-09-1998 919759507952 Indian OPEN SEAT

280812654 315167

MANU 
MOHAN 
SANKAR M K CHANDRAN M K SHEEJA M P SCNO 01-12-1999 917594944968 Indian OPEN SEAT

260201781 315205
ANWESHA 
NIDHI SUDAMA NISHAD DEEPA NISHAD GNNO 27-10-1999 919234543143 Indian OPEN SEAT

260305220 315232 SHWETA BARA AMARNATH BARA KIRAN BARA STNO 17-04-1998 918809884409 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390354172 315245 YASMIN BANU
MOHD AARIF 
CHOUHAN NASIM BANU BCNO 05-03-2000 919414990691 Indian OPEN SEAT

280702346 315246 ARDRA VINOD VINOD C N GEMINI K RAJ SCNO 16-06-2001 919605188560 Indian OPEN SEAT

420102295 315290
THADURI 
DEEPIKA T AJAY KUMAR T VASANTHA KUMARI SCNO 15-06-2001 919247374417 Indian OPEN SEAT

311008280 315296 YOG AJAY NEETU GNNO 24-09-2001 918850695821 Indian OPEN SEAT
270236784 315301 G DEEKSHA G NAGARAJA G ROOPA BCNO 15-06-2001 919886176083 Indian OPEN SEAT

410104050 315309
STOOTEE 
BARUAH SAMIP BARUAH PRANITA BARUAH GNNO 10-02-2001 919952085266 Indian OPEN SEAT

230103205 315317
VIKAS 
AGARWAL MAHA SINGH MEENU SCNO 25-03-2000 918218730526 Indian OPEN SEAT

440904522 315320 SUCHI PRIYA
KRISHNA PAL 
SINGH PINKEY SCNO 12-02-1999 919557278160 Indian OPEN SEAT

380401684 315326
TARUSH 
SINGH PAUR

SATNAM SINGH 
PAUR

MANINDER KAUR 
PAUR SCNO 08-01-2002 917973259700 Indian OPEN SEAT

120507389 315334
PULLAGURA 
GOKUL P NAGENDRA P SUPRAJA GNNO 11-12-2000 919440145599 Indian OPEN SEAT

270512763 315335

RABEESA 
THAHEMEEN 
ANDOLA

ANDOLA 
RAHEMATULLAH ARJUMAND BANU BCNO 09-08-2001 918123723236 Indian OPEN SEAT

281100564 315364
CHANDANA S 
KUMAR SREEKUMAR LATHA MANI SCNO 23-04-2000 919447887731 Indian OPEN SEAT

411204494 315377
JANOFIEYA 
BEGAM K

KAMAL 
MOHIDEEN MH MOHAMED AMMAL K BCNO 09-02-2001 919095187037 Indian OPEN SEAT

200122763 315382
ISHAAN 
THANGRI NARESH KUMAR LALIT MOHINI BCNO 22-01-2001 919417280399 Indian OPEN SEAT

311805146 315391

M 
PRAVARTHIGA 
DEVI

S 
MUTHUKRISHNA
N S SANGEETHA BCNO 05-07-2001 919004111498 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270501346 315397
BASAVARASH
MI BIRADAR

SHANKAR 
BIRADAR SUJATA BIRADAR GNNO 10-09-2001 919243375555 Indian OPEN SEAT

440101900 315404 ASAD UL HAQ
MOHD SHARIFUL 
HAQ S NISHA HAQ BCNO 12-12-1997 917417750600 Indian OPEN SEAT

270509954 315415
KAUSAR 
SHAMEEM ABDUL MATEEN NOORUN BEGUM BCNO 16-04-2002 918904128144 Indian OPEN SEAT

420104991 315432

KALAKONDA 
RAMA 
KRISHNA

KALAKONDA 
PEDDHA 
SAIDAIAH

KALAKONDA 
ANJAMMA SCNO 09-09-1998 916301547173 Indian OPEN SEAT

410603770 315457 SUBATHRA T
THANGAMARIAPP
AN M BHAVANI T BCNO 24-10-2001 919443372354 Indian OPEN SEAT

420102234 315463

SHEEDA 
JABEEN 
MOHAMMED

MOHAMMED 
ABDUL MAJID 
LATIFEE SABIHA MAH JABEEN BCNO 23-09-2001 919701914223 Indian OPEN SEAT

410202931 315465 ARIHARAN P PALANI S MANIMEKALAI P BCNO 20-10-2000 919994031196 Indian OPEN SEAT

460800139 315470
SREEJANI 
GUHA PRASUN GUHA GOPA GUHA GNNO 23-11-2001 919830796753 Indian OPEN SEAT

390334930 315477

DEEPAK 
KUMAR 
BHUKAL

MOHAN LAL 
BHUKAL VIMLA DEVI SCNO 01-08-2000 919079597830 Indian OPEN SEAT

411206600 315483 SIBI D J JAYAKUMAR D PRIYA J GNNO 12-09-2000 919443473447 Indian OPEN SEAT
311800277 315484 AKANKSHA MAHESH MEENAKSHI GNNO 18-06-2002 919769016969 Indian OPEN SEAT

450103812 315487 ABHISHEK PAL
RAJENDRA SINGH 
PAL SNEENTA PAL STNO 14-03-2000 919458153865 Indian OPEN SEAT

200117214 315513
MAHEK 
FARHAN

SYED FARHAN 
HUSAIN RANA FARHAN GNNO 19-12-2000 918171514244 NRI OPEN SEAT

390506083 315516 ALESHA JOHRI YOGESH JOHRI DEEPA SAXENA GNNO 27-01-2000
859594149468
05 Indian OPEN SEAT

311405737 315517
KAPIL 
BARGUJAR

PREM CHAND 
BARGUJAR SUNITA BARGUJAR SCNO 28-03-2000 917045682803 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390603959 315526 NISHITA SONI
MANOJ KUMAR 
SONI PUSHPA SONI BCNO 30-10-2000 917597404329 Indian OPEN SEAT

311108116 315534

LOKESH 
DEORAM 
DUMBHARE DEORAM DURGA BCNO 18-07-1998 919657066143 Indian OPEN SEAT

200150242 315537 SAKSHAM ROY SANJAY ROY PREETI GNNO 22-06-2000
795898105779
58 Indian OPEN SEAT

350200833 315566
ALEX 
NINGOMBAM

NINGOMBAM 
SANJAY SINGH

NINGOMBAM 
JIBANLATA DEVI BCNO 08-06-2001 919612097230 Indian OPEN SEAT

300400316 315580 YATI RAHATE
SURYAKANT 
RAHATE MEENA RAHATE GNNO 13-07-2000 919425864646 Indian OPEN SEAT

420122429 315581
SREEYA 
PULLURI RAMKISHAN P PADAMAJA P GNNO 07-12-2001 918500493116 Indian OPEN SEAT

150205834 315583
AAYUSHI 
SINGH

SHASHIKANT 
SINGH PREMLATA SINGH GNNO 31-01-2002 919798688877 Indian OPEN SEAT

270808103 315587 BHARATHI D DORAI G GANGA BAI SCNO 12-10-2001 919353606268 Indian OPEN SEAT
110100216 315588 R PRAVEEN S RAMESH V MEENAMBICAL GNNO 10-02-2002 919531880403 Indian OPEN SEAT

390100661 315598
SHIVANI 
SHARMA

KAPIL PRAKASH 
SHARMA SHILPI SHARMA GNNO 04-09-2000 918209986901 Indian OPEN SEAT

280609875 315617 SANJAY SAJIKUTTAN JAYA VS BCNO 18-11-2000 919446020704 Indian OPEN SEAT

280702377 315625
ROSHAN 
MARIAM SAJI SAJI N E LEENA SUSAN EWNO 25-02-2002 919656996501 Indian OPEN SEAT

410207226 315631
RAYVANTH 
KUMAR K R

KALAI KUMARAN 
C T RAJALAKSHMI BCNO 21-12-2000 918838607895 Indian OPEN SEAT

281104772 315632 ANOOP B BABU A VICTORIA R BCNO 15-09-2000 917025335361 Indian OPEN SEAT

280807796 315635 KIRAN M S MANOJ KUMAR K SALIJA E K BCNO 13-04-2001 919656349501 Indian OPEN SEAT

160112664 315651
HIMANSHU 
SHARMA

RAM KRISHAN 
SHARMA INDU SHARMA GNNO 27-08-2000 919816176112 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311011793 315653

NANDU 
SWATI 
RAMESH 
GEETA RAMESH GEETA GNNO 27-10-2001 919967818287 Indian OPEN SEAT

311205220 315662

WADEKAR 
SHITAL 
HANMANTRA
O HANMANTRAO TULSI SCNO 16-01-2000 917020092088 Indian OPEN SEAT

460903394 315688
SNEHASHEESH 
KARMAKAR

NIRAPADA 
KARMAKAR PAPIYA KARMAKAR BCNO 05-07-1989 919609905628 Indian OPEN SEAT

270700004 315707
PRADEEP 
HOSAMANI

CHANDRASHEKHA
R MANJULA SCNO 02-02-2001 919036731945 Indian OPEN SEAT

280100759 315741 SIVERENJINI S SIVADAS SUNITHA BCNO 22-02-2001 918301964284 Indian OPEN SEAT

450300782 315744 SHREYA SINGH
SUNIL KUMAR 
SINGH KIRAN SINGH GNNO 26-02-2000 918171245099 Indian OPEN SEAT

200147387 315746 ADITI SINGH AJAY SINGH ANAMIKA SINGH GNNO 23-02-2000 919971667178 Indian OPEN SEAT

380401237 315776
TANVI 
KAUSHAL RAJIV KAUSHAL AMITA KAUSHAL GNNO 25-02-2001 919914335050 Indian OPEN SEAT

460817059 315779
RAGINI 
BARMAN

SHYAMSUNDAR 
BARMAN RINA BARMAN SCNO 24-05-2001 917890634818 Indian OPEN SEAT

410105751 315782 N KEERTHANA S NAGARAJAN N RAJESWARI BCNO 28-11-2001 919840697530 Indian OPEN SEAT

281110373 315788
ANANYA 
CAROLIN G GLASTIN Y V RUBY B SOLOMON BCNO 12-03-2001 919495556320 Indian OPEN SEAT

310305952 315837
SHINDE YASH 
VIVEK VIVEK SHINDE DEEPA GNNO 15-03-2002 917058047853 Indian OPEN SEAT

280408119 315838
AYUSHI 
SRIVASTAVA

RAKESH 
CHANDRA 
SRIVASTAVA SUMAN SRIVASTAVA EWNO 02-08-1998 918931083209 Indian OPEN SEAT
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410104898 315857

ANCITA 
MAGDALENE 
RACHEL

SOLOMON 
PRINCE SAMUEL 
SELVAN

SAMUEL JOYCE 
PRASANNA KUMARI BCNO 04-10-2001 919840409459 Indian OPEN SEAT

230208488 315874
YOGESH 
KUMAR

NARENDER 
KUMAR ROSHANI DEVI SCNO 07-04-2000 919416907375 Indian OPEN SEAT

460809642 315921
RITWIK 
KHATUA

GOBINDARAM 
KHATUA BELA BERA KHATUA SCNO 12-02-1999 919734803525 Indian OPEN SEAT

200129709 315939 BETTINA SHAJI SHAJI THOMAS VINCY SHAJI GNNO 11-11-2000 919599805893 Indian OPEN SEAT

311000441 315943

PRAJAPATI 
LAXMI 
LALCHAND LALCHAND REETADEVI BCNO 31-01-1997 919076144316 Indian OPEN SEAT

270242678 315945
SANJAY 
TIRUPATI NAIK TIRUPATI VIJAYALAXMI SCNO 19-01-2002 919483208007 Indian OPEN SEAT

410106212 315952

AMIRTHA 
KADESHWAR 
L M

K LAKHSMI 
NARAYAN L MAHALAKSHMI BCNO 19-01-2002 919843547174 Indian OPEN SEAT

160108896 315959
MANISH 
KUMAR JITENDER SINGH BABITA DEVI SCNO 07-05-2000 919416991183 Indian OPEN SEAT

441004389 315992 FARIS AHMAD SHAKIL AHMAD BILKES SIDDIQUI GNNO 10-09-2001 919891422004 NRI OPEN SEAT

440810932 315999 SONI KUMARI
RAM MILAN 
PRASAD SITABI DEBI BCNO 06-03-1998 917651883839 Indian OPEN SEAT

311403616 316001
DESAI 
ATHARV SUNIL SUNIL SAROJ GNNO 06-06-2001 919822645300 Indian OPEN SEAT

410114853 316086 R DIVESHA
B RADHA 
KRISHNAN P JEYA KUMARI BCNO 01-10-2001 917358837639 Indian OPEN SEAT

160108284 316093
BHUPINDER 
SINGH MAHOBAT SINGH RAMANJEET KAUR GNNO 28-03-2001 918689008041 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270216322 316114
SIDDHARTH 
BHANDARY

SUDHIR KORIKAR 
VITTAL SHILPA SUDHIR GNNO 27-02-2001 919901141036 NRI OPEN SEAT

300400210 316118
HARSHIKA 
TIWARI

PRAVESH KUMAR 
TIWARI MADHURI TIWARI GNNO 14-07-2001 916266839463 Indian OPEN SEAT

270228401 316129 PUNITH G
GOVINDA RAJU 
M H GEETHA R GNNO 28-06-2001 917975736938 Indian OPEN SEAT

410112640 316156
AARYAN 
SIDDHARTHAN R SIDDHARTHAN

PADMINI 
SIDDHARTHAN GNNO 28-01-2002 919841425780 Indian OPEN SEAT

360600884 316167

NISHA 
SEMRAN 
TOPNO

SUNIL NIRANJAN 
TOPNO MARIAM TOPNO STNO 29-01-1998 919438142459 Indian OPEN SEAT

270701269 316181 SANJANA M MALLIKARJUNA M RENUKA H A STNO 14-06-2000 919449056310 Indian OPEN SEAT

311014396 316184

KHIRODKAR 
SNEHAL 
RAMDAS RAMDAS MAMTA BCNO 19-08-2001 919136233566 Indian OPEN SEAT

300307603 316194
SABHYA 
GIRNAR RAJESH GIRNAR SONU GIRNAR SCNO 16-03-2000 918319172156 Indian OPEN SEAT

380400932 316197
GAGANPREET 
KAUR PRITPAL SINGH HARWINDER KAUR BCNO 01-06-1998 919872984236 Indian OPEN SEAT

311208129 316224

ZARE 
NIRANJANA 
MADHAV MADHAV PRAMILA SCNO 20-07-1999 917558375356 Indian OPEN SEAT

220401095 316226

BHAVYA 
NEHALBHAI 
MAJETHIYA

NEHAL 
MAJETHIYA PRAGNA MAJETHIYA SCNO 05-07-2001 919904158936 Indian OPEN SEAT

280605853 316228

DEEPIKA 
PRADEEPKUM
AR PRADEEPKUMAR LATHIKA T SCNO 29-04-2000 919746982370 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311507004 316233

SHINDE 
PRAJAKTA 
JITENDRA

SHINDE JITENDRA 
BALBHIM

SHINDE PRABHA 
JITENDRA SCNO 08-12-2001 917083524876 Indian OPEN SEAT

170201762 316241
SHRIYA 
BHARTI

ASHOK KUMAR 
BHARTI SARITA BHARTI SCNO 23-09-1999 919754211230 Indian OPEN SEAT

441112601 316247
SONAM 
BHARTI

SWATANTRA 
KUMAR NEELAM BHARTI SCNO 06-08-1999 918090394860 Indian OPEN SEAT

120206211 316258
HARIJANA 
SHOBHA RANI H VEERESH LATE H SOLOMI SCNO 24-11-2001 919160319842 Indian OPEN SEAT

410208898 316261 DEEPTHI J JENSON V EUGINI P S BCNO 28-05-2000 919486373704 Indian OPEN SEAT

390500989 316285
SUNAINA 
RAWAT BHARAT SINGH CHANDRA RAWAT STNO 19-01-2001 918474961000 Indian OPEN SEAT

420134447 316288

TEJA 
VARSHINI 
NELA SRINIVASU NELA BHULAXMI NELA SCNO 20-03-2001 919959176707 Indian OPEN SEAT

200123773 316295

TEJENDER 
SINGH 
KANWATYA SHIV LAL RAMWATI STNO 11-04-2001 919868011734 Indian OPEN SEAT

390601887 316299 BHAVIL HADAT
SUNIL KUMAR 
HADAT OJASWI PARMAR STNO 21-05-2000 918003035408 Indian OPEN SEAT

420127354 316303
KOLLA 
HARIPRIYA

KOLLA 
KUMARASWAMY KOLLA SHOBHA SCNO 13-04-2001 918688741742 Indian OPEN SEAT

200146521 316340

RAGAVI 
ABINAYA 
DASS D MR DEVADOSS V SMT JEYALAKSHMI S SCNO 17-08-1999 919976266147 Indian OPEN SEAT

420114894 316347
PALTHYAVATH 
ANIL CHAVAN

P GANESH 
CHAVAN P ARUNA CHAVAN STNO 19-09-1999 918369674907 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420138757 316348

MADASU 
MERCY 
SWARNA

MADASU 
SAMUEL 
PRAKASA RAO

MADASU SHARON 
ROSE BCNO 12-06-2002 919700471987 Indian OPEN SEAT

311107888 316361 MANSI MUNE

WAMAN 
SHALIKARAM 
MUNE

MANDA WAMAN 
MUNE BCNO 03-05-2000 917038980178 Indian OPEN SEAT

310503805 316362

PAWAR 
SAMRUDHI 
BHASKAR BHASKAR MEERA GNNO 19-06-2002 919422240656 Indian OPEN SEAT

270231275 316374 K S RATHAN
K R 
SATHYANANDA KALAVATHY BCNO 03-09-2000 919620244248 Indian OPEN SEAT

311519551 316375
SUPRIYA 
KAMBLE SANJAY KAMBLE ASHA KAMBLE SCNO 11-07-2000 919860627349 Indian OPEN SEAT

280908823 316389
NEETHU 
KRISHNA N P

BALAKRISHNAN 
N P SINDHU N R BCNO 14-01-1999 919847432868 Indian OPEN SEAT

420103173 316398
S SAMHITHA 
REDDY

S SRIKANTH 
REDDY S ANITHA REDDY EWNO 28-02-2002 919885681718 Indian OPEN SEAT

200100932 316420 SHAGUN RAI
MADAN SINGH 
RAY UJLA RAI STNO 23-04-2001 919650291409 Indian OPEN SEAT

311808292 316421

AISHWARYA 
UMESH 
GOSAVI UMESH SHARDA BCNO 19-10-1999 919604015535 Indian OPEN SEAT

410112302 316438
PRIYADHARSH
NI R RADHA DURGADEVI BCNO 07-04-2000 917845951411 Indian OPEN SEAT

281106832 316459 LEKSHMI B PRADEEP BINDHU S BCNO 16-01-2001 918606020095 Indian OPEN SEAT

120107904 316468

NELATURI 
PRANUTHI 
CHANDRA 
LEKHA

NELATURI CHITTI 
BABU

MANTRIPRAGADA 
PADMA SCNO 15-06-2001 917989261226 Indian OPEN SEAT

281100779 316482 GOKUL BHASI BHASI L BINDU L BCNO 14-10-2000 919447723388 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280304130 316499
AKSHARA P 
AJAYAKUMAR P K AJAYAKUMAR DELFIMOL V K SCNO 21-11-2001 919072114059 Indian OPEN SEAT

270232028 316512 SUMEET R M RAJESH GEETA GNNO 26-07-2000 919480750280 Indian OPEN SEAT

420107286 316543 JINAKA RAGHU

JINAKA 
PARASHARAMUL
U JINAKA UPENDRA SCNO 05-05-2000 919989829641 Indian OPEN SEAT

410610274 316545
NITHIYA 
CHANDRA B C BOSE R PREMA BCNO 20-07-2002 918056463696 Indian OPEN SEAT

311010975 316549
TALHA 
PARKAR ABDULREHMAN ZAREENA BCNO 14-09-2000 919892820980 Indian OPEN SEAT

120202000 316551
SABHAVATH 
ARAVIND NAIK

SABHAVATH 
LAKSHMAN NAIK

SABHAVATH ALIVELI 
BAI STNO 22-03-2000 918143304872 Indian OPEN SEAT

220401832 316554

CHAUDHARY 
RAJ 
KESHARBHAI

PATEL 
KESHARBHAI PATEL GALBIBEN GNNO 27-10-2000 919978915276 Indian OPEN SEAT

120502187 316557
KURRA SAI 
TEJA KURRA MALLAIAH KURRA VENGAMMA BCNO 23-05-2002 919000801747 Indian OPEN SEAT

311109385 316569 DIVYA PATIL ASHOK MAMTA SCNO 05-04-1994 918329225532 Indian OPEN SEAT

280301312 316570
SRUTHILAKSH
MI A S

SURESH BABOO K 
K SHEEBA MOL T P SCNO 08-02-2001 919496200220 Indian OPEN SEAT

270211475 316580

JOANNE 
SARAH 
MOTHA JOE MOTHA TARA MOTHA GNNO 26-04-2001

009199000379
49 Indian OPEN SEAT

120202223 316614

TALUPURU 
CHANDRA 
HASINI

TALUPURU 
LAKSHMI 
NARAYANA TALUPURU NAGAMMA SCNO 06-10-2000 919848797607 Indian OPEN SEAT

370102046 316619 SHARVITHA P PALANI SANTHALAKSHMI BCNO 18-09-2001 919345096125 Indian OPEN SEAT

360415043 316621

SATYAKI 
SATYAKAMA 
DAS GUNAKAR DAS SASMITA DAS GNNO 21-01-2000 917381137562 Indian OPEN SEAT
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360701213 316630
ITISHREE 
BISWAL SANATAN BISWAL KUMARI BISWAL STNO 07-10-2001 919348019229 Indian OPEN SEAT

270501858 316636
SAMEENA 
KUDACHI HAJARATSAB BISMILLA BCNO 13-06-2000 919845881944 Indian OPEN SEAT

220102404 316663

GADHIA 
AISHANI 
MANISHBHAI

GADHIA MANISH 
JAYSUKHLAL

GADHIA SEJAL 
MANISHBHAI GNNO 26-12-2001 918866949992 Indian OPEN SEAT

220102029 316664
VINITA 
KUKREJA KISHAN KUKREJA RADHA KUKREJA GNNO 17-07-2001 919265407038 Indian OPEN SEAT

440400457 316665
GUNJAN 
CHAUDHARY

RAM NIVAS 
SINGH BABITA GNNO 27-07-1994 917835979197 Indian OPEN SEAT

310104961 316667

MITALI 
HARISH 
BHARADE HARISH KOMAL GNNO 13-07-2002 918698521975 Indian OPEN SEAT

140212181 316682
RAJ RANI 
PRADHAN KHIR PRADHAN

DEVA KUMARI 
PRADHAN BCNO 02-03-2000 917005809887 Indian OPEN SEAT

120202549 316694 SHAIK SALEHA
SHAIK USMAN 
BASHA SHAIK MASOOM BEE BCNO 06-06-2000 919393797799 Indian OPEN SEAT

411406936 316695 S SRINIVASAN SARAVANAN N SATHIYAVANI B BCNO 24-06-2000 917530037345 Indian OPEN SEAT

420123070 316697

CHINTAKRINDI 
MANIKANTA 
SAI MEHER

CH 
HEMACHANDRA 
RAO CH KALPANA BCNO 05-06-2001 919866083918 Indian OPEN SEAT

281104140 316699 AISWARYA S
SURESH KUMAR 
K S SUNITHA KUMARI S BCNO 19-07-2001 919488932248 Indian OPEN SEAT

390507710 316726
SOMYA 
AGRAWAL

PRAMOD KUMAR 
AGRAWAL ASHU AGRAWAL GNNO 20-07-2000 919414208470 Indian OPEN SEAT

140212970 316754
HIMANGSHU 
SHARMA PARESH SARMA ASHA SARMA GNNO 14-10-1998 918876520204 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420122374 316768
ETHAKOTA SRI 
DIVYA

ETHAKOTA 
RAMAKRISHNA

ETHAKOTA SREE 
LAKSHMI BCNO 03-05-2000 919866615933 Indian OPEN SEAT

420116111 316769

BHAVANI 
VENKAT 
PRASAD 
RATHOD RAM NAIK SAKRI BAI STNO 26-04-2000 917893821897 Indian OPEN SEAT

410612400 316780 HARINI M MURUGIAH SELVI BCNO 15-05-2001 919488887401 Indian OPEN SEAT

460810688 316798
MANISHA 
SINGH PRAHALAD SINGH MANTI SINGH GNNO 07-03-1999 918697911680 Indian OPEN SEAT

150205716 316823
SUSHMITA 
KUMARI

SURENDRA 
KUMAR SINGH MANJU DEVI BCNO 05-01-1998 916206088956 Indian OPEN SEAT

440815967 316840
MUNTAHA 
ASIF

MOHAMMAD 
ASIF UROOSA ASIF GNNO 15-04-2000 919451388443 Indian OPEN SEAT

281204664 316850 SONA JOLLY P J
JOLLY SEBASTIAN 
P BINDU K BCNO 09-02-2000 919072631004 Indian OPEN SEAT

200121966 316862 SAUBHAGYA MUKESH KUMAR TANISHA SRIVASTAVA GNNO 13-09-2001 917004702815 Indian OPEN SEAT

441112734 316863
CHAITANYA 
KASERA ANURAG KASERA PRAGYA KASERA GNNO 23-07-1999 918787084963 Indian OPEN SEAT

410205575 316864
PAUL 
THOMSON

VICTOR PAUL 
VETHANAYAGAM

ROSIBAI MAGDALINE 
PREMKUMARI GNNO 03-04-2000 919442194490 Indian OPEN SEAT

120611724 316883

DATTI 
NARENDRA 
KUMAR

DATTI APPALA 
NAIDU DATTI PARVATHI BCNO 25-03-2000 919949037521 Indian OPEN SEAT

270400504 316914

HARSHA 
BALAPPA 
PATIL BALAPPA BHARATI STNO 17-11-1999 917483082995 Indian OPEN SEAT

140205521 316923

MOHD 
ZAKARIA 
WAHEED

S M RAFIQUL 
ISLAM JAHANARA BEGUM GNNO 11-02-2001 918638794007 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311802639 316924
RAJRAJESHWA
R RAJRATAN NISHIGANDHA SCNO 22-11-1998 919892825899 Indian OPEN SEAT

380100432 316958 SHREYA RAJIV KUMAR NEELAM SCNO 01-07-2000 919417072173 Indian OPEN SEAT
280801531 316961 DEEPTHI K K PRADEEP K K JAYAJI E SCNO 10-07-1999 917025118858 Indian OPEN SEAT

410209175 316999 PAVITHRA P PADMANABAN P SIVARANJANI P BCNO 04-01-2002 919244643854 Indian OPEN SEAT

270239122 317000
MISBAFARHEE
N MOHAMMED ALI ALMASJAHAN BCNO 20-02-2000 919449996637 Indian OPEN SEAT

281113632 317010
MARY ANGEL 
GOMEZ VICTOR GOMEZ LINDA F BCNO 04-07-2001 918848919707 Indian OPEN SEAT

440507509 317012 SHILPI VERMA SUBHASH CHAND TULSI VERMA BCNO 11-11-1998 919517607574 Indian OPEN SEAT

311205911 317069

BARAHALIKAR 
AAROHI 
KAMALAKAR KAMALAKAR VISHAKHA SCNO 26-07-2001 917385204478 Indian OPEN SEAT

120201911 317074

MADISETTY 
SAI SREE 
HARSHA

M VENKATA RAJ 
KUMAR M SAILAJA BCNO 28-02-2001 918333960926 Indian OPEN SEAT

410610539 317083
MALAVIKA 
SUBHASH K S SUBHASH G SARITHA BCNO 07-12-2000 919445683758 Indian OPEN SEAT

411203392 317112
AMRUTHA 
VARSHINI V VIMALRAJ B S M VASANTHI BCNO 06-10-2001 919585611299 Indian OPEN SEAT

120102048 317123
TIRUPATI 
NAVAKUMAR

TIRUPATI RAJA 
RAO TIRUPATI SUNEETHA SCNO 20-03-2001 917287942329 Indian OPEN SEAT

270243580 317130 VAISHNAVI K R K RAMESH K SAVITHA RAMESH BCNO 23-10-2000 919440468423 Indian OPEN SEAT

200101659 317154
LEISHIHOR 
LUITHUI TUIMI LUITHUI RAMTHARLA LUITHUI STNO 28-03-1994 919667630534 Indian OPEN SEAT

300311835 317163 TISHA GONDEY RAJU GONDEY SUNITA GONDEY SCNO 17-07-2000 919131202156 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280306113 317164 MALAVIKA S SUMESHKUMAR P PREETHY A N GNNO 02-04-2001 919633088553 Indian OPEN SEAT

420118811 317167
KARROLLA 
MOUNIKA KARROLLA ILAIAH

KARROLLA 
HAMSAMMA SCNO 15-11-1999 919951618119 Indian OPEN SEAT

440814256 317174 ANKITA YADAV
YOGENDRA 
YADAV SHASHI BALA YADAV BCNO 02-01-2001 919452414472 Indian OPEN SEAT

311522590 317176
PRANAV VIJAY 
MANE

VIJAY 
NATHURAM 
MANE ASHWINI VIJAY MANE BCNO 21-03-2000 919922940820 Indian OPEN SEAT

280408085 317188 AKSHARA M
MADHU 
PRADEEP M SUMA K M EWNO 20-04-2000 918281250424 Indian OPEN SEAT

200117191 317191
PALAK 
SHARMA

RAJ KISHORE 
SHARMA SUMANA SHARMA GNNO 18-04-2000 918851087980 Indian OPEN SEAT

270225183 317198 NISCHITHA C R RAVIKUMAR C M SHYLAJA M K BCNO 30-03-2001 918971862950 Indian OPEN SEAT

380201653 317200
DEEKSHA 
GANDHI

JEEWAN DEEPAK 
GANDHI VARUNA GANDHI GNNO 03-11-2000 919417448348 Indian OPEN SEAT

390502929 317201 RASHI JAIN MANOJ JAIN ANAMIKA JAIN GNNO 23-11-2000 918168674685 Indian OPEN SEAT

110100695 317204 MOUMI DAS
MANAS RANJAN 
DAS MOUSUMI DAS GNNO 21-03-2002 918981780380 Indian OPEN SEAT

311521334 317220 RASHI RAJENDRA RASHILA GNNO 21-02-2001 919405635037 Indian OPEN SEAT

390327651 317224
KUMARI 
MANISHA

NAWAL KISHORE 
REGAR FULA DEVI SCNO 19-11-1999 917656029811 Indian OPEN SEAT

430100977 317233
DEBANJALI 
SHIL

ASHISH KUMAR 
SHIL LATE BULBUL DATTA BCNO 08-08-2000 917628061017 Indian OPEN SEAT

440512469 317239
REENA 
MOURYA

RAM PRAVESH 
MOURYA SUSHILA DEVI BCNO 07-01-1999 919559103233 Indian OPEN SEAT

270244814 317245 SHWETHA Y YOVAN SUDHA BCNO 26-06-2001 918296700173 Indian OPEN SEAT

460101369 317257 AHANA DAS
ARUP KUMAR 
DAS SHYAMALI DAS SCNO 31-10-2000 919748340345 Indian OPEN SEAT
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411300727 317292 RISHIKA S SUBRAMANIAN S CHITHRA P SCNO 29-08-2000 918903300555 Indian OPEN SEAT

300305956 317304 SAKSHI BHATT PRADEEP BHATT BHAVANA BHATT EWNO 03-03-2000 919340491330 Indian OPEN SEAT

270701088 317311
MEGHANA H 
M MADESH H M AMARAVATHI S BCNO 27-03-2002 919483391146 Indian OPEN SEAT

430100605 317317 RAHUL PAUL
BINOY BHUSHAN 
PAUL SUMANA PAUL GNNO 29-04-1999 916289096038 Indian OPEN SEAT

420302861 317372
RENTALA 
RAKSHITHA RENTALA ASHOK

RENTALA 
PRABHAVATHI SCNO 17-01-2000 917981598329 Indian OPEN SEAT

311703930 317380
KASABE 
ROHAN ANNA ANNA KIRAN SCNO 30-01-2000 919923376684 Indian OPEN SEAT

380400425 317416
ISHMILAN 
WALIA

BHUPINDER 
SINGH WALIA JASPINDER KAUR GNNO 27-06-2001 919779044526 Indian OPEN SEAT

390300420 317432

AKSHANSH 
SINGH 
CHAUDHARY

NARENDRA 
SINGH 
CHAUDHARY ASHA CHAUDHARY GNNO 06-02-1999 917410887877 Indian OPEN SEAT

460829643 317434
ANIRBAN 
BHUNIA

AJIT KUMAR 
BHUNIA KEYA BHUNIA GNNO 08-11-2000 919775890661 Indian OPEN SEAT

300203665 317437 TARUN SATYAVIR SINGH SAROJ SCNO 19-07-1998 919982566211 Indian OPEN SEAT

410107422 317460
P AKSHAN 
KRITHICK T PONVEL P SUPRIYA BCNO 14-07-2002 919841257344 Indian OPEN SEAT

370103279 317487
ROHITH 
KUMAR D DHANANJAYAN G ROSE K BCNO 25-09-2001 919884650369 Indian OPEN SEAT

440204427 317491
SHRUTI 
PANDEY H K PANDEY MADHUMITA PANDEY GNNO 27-02-1999 919415630591 Indian OPEN SEAT

410209043 317494 SARANYA M MANICKAM R CHITRA M BCNO 04-10-1999 919944784512 Indian OPEN SEAT
281209795 317508 DELLA JOHN JOHN V J JESSY JOHN GNNO 17-12-2000 919188437633 Indian OPEN SEAT

160113710 317519
VIKRAMJEET 
SINGH JASDEV SINGH DEVINDER KAUR SCNO 12-11-2001 919646010074 Indian OPEN SEAT
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440403714 317526
MAHEK 
GOSWAMI

JITENDRA SURYA 
KUMAR 
GOSWAMI KOMAL GOSWAMI GNNO 05-10-1999 918920942286 Indian OPEN SEAT

270305512 317543 P T SONU P T MANJUNATHA P T ANURADHA BCNO 01-10-2000 919448632610 Indian OPEN SEAT

310304991 317547
AASHLESHA 
DIPAK INGOLE DIPAK SUSHMA SCNO 02-05-2000 919146306775 Indian OPEN SEAT

150101631 317549 ALOK KUMAR
DHANESHWAR 
RAM KUMARI SUNITA RANI SCNO 16-11-1999 919507463186 Indian OPEN SEAT

311808354 317569 GUPTA RICHA
CHANDRA 
PRAKASH GUPTA SHEELA GUPTA GNNO 16-02-2001 919664411334 Indian OPEN SEAT

270212681 317574 ANANYA M MAHESH N SWAPNA S GNNO 15-10-2001 919845830404 Indian OPEN SEAT

390606641 317611
RINKESH 
MEENA

MOHAN LAL 
MEENA GEETA DEVI STNO 30-12-1999 919024214855 Indian OPEN SEAT

281114339 317615
MEERA 
RAJEEV RAJEEV GEORGE MALINI G S BCNO 20-07-2000 919747347935 Indian OPEN SEAT

390325579 317639 PURU GUPTA
DINESH KUMAR 
GUPTA SUDHA GUPTA GNNO 18-12-2000 919001447319 Indian OPEN SEAT

420125761 317647
SUFIA 
TANVEER MOHD ISMAIL SABIHA AFROZE GNNO 07-11-2000 919381153943 Indian OPEN SEAT

300102947 317686
YASHASWI 
SINGH

VIJAYENDRA PAL 
SINGH POONAM SINGH SCNO 04-06-2001 917000237262 Indian OPEN SEAT

390505987 317697

POOJA 
KUMARI 
RASAL

SUSHIL KUMAR 
RASAL PREETI KUMARI SCNO 13-09-2002 919413385622 Indian OPEN SEAT

390316833 317718
TANU SHREE 
VERMA

UMESH KUMAR 
VERMA ANITA VERMA SCNO 08-11-2001 919983360678 Indian OPEN SEAT

300105818 317735
SWAPNIL 
AHUJA SUNIL AHUJA RENAM AHUJA GNNO 02-06-1999 918871503667 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280300224 317741 APARNA S K K SUNIL KUMAR ANILA ARAVIND BCNO 03-05-2001 919645087860 Indian OPEN SEAT
410113594 317768 ANIRUDH R RAMESH N R LAKSHMI PRABHA S BCNO 12-10-2001 919283432006 Indian OPEN SEAT

300111271 317779
SHEIKH 
SAMEER MD SALIM SHABNAM BANO GNNO 05-08-2000 919424470686 Indian OPEN SEAT

300200329 317804
DEEPA 
KUSHVANSHI

RAJESH 
KUSHVANSHI MANJULATA BCNO 26-08-1998 919109261046 Indian OPEN SEAT

280814546 317811
NIDHI S 
RAMESH REMESHAN E K SHYMA P BCNO 21-08-1999 919447007610 Indian OPEN SEAT

410100726 317823 HARIHARAN M MURALIDHARAN GEETHA EWNO 11-07-2002 919941701267 Indian OPEN SEAT

311003823 317828

JADHAV 
SNEHAL 
GOKULDAS GOKULDAS SANGITA GNNO 08-01-2001 919322506867 Indian OPEN SEAT

200137858 317829 KHIZER JAVED
MOHD JAVED 
DESHMUKH SAFIA JAVED GNNO 25-02-2001 918130705071 Indian OPEN SEAT

410901652 317858 RITHIK R K KANNAN R UMA KANNAN BCNO 28-06-2001 917502725363 Indian OPEN SEAT
200139662 317865 BABY SURESH KUMAR SAROJ SCNO 20-11-1999 917015733781 Indian OPEN SEAT
440800728 317870 SUDIPTI RAM CHANDRA SANJU RANI BCNO 16-09-1995 918318704837 Indian OPEN SEAT

281208672 317917
CYNTHYA 
PRATHAPAN PRATHAPAN A K RAJANI M K SCNO 03-04-2000 919446452845 Indian OPEN SEAT

441001568 317929
GAURAV 
KUMAR RAJESH KUMAR

SUSHILA KUMARI 
GUPTA BCNO 03-10-1999 918750494506 Indian OPEN SEAT

410118198 317995 B JOY PARITHI
B BALA 
SUNDARAM P VIJAYALAKSHMI GNNO 20-11-2001 919894271255 Indian OPEN SEAT

280602788 318004
MEKHA S 
KUMAR SUNILKUMAR B SANTHAKUMARI L GNNO 12-01-2002 919745036694 Indian OPEN SEAT

270202934 318035
ABHISHEK M 
KULKARNI MURALIDHAR CHANDRAKALA GNNO 13-02-2002 919448695109 Indian OPEN SEAT

460102144 318042
SUBHRAJIT 
BISWAS SANKAR BISWAS SWAPNA BISWAS SCNO 13-12-1999 916289802957 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420111661 318047
TADUKA 
TARUNI TADUKA RAVI TADUKA ARUNA BCNO 19-10-2001 919000133902 Indian OPEN SEAT

311004458 318049

YASH 
KAMALKANT 
SHINDE

KAMALKANT 
SHINDE SHIVANI SHINDE SCNO 29-05-1999 918454966342 Indian OPEN SEAT

120604163 318059

MANDADI 
RUQMANDHA
R SAI

MANDADI 
VENKATA GIRI

MANDADI VENKATA 
KANAKA DURGA BCNO 06-08-2000 919951367811 Indian OPEN SEAT

410205854 318061
SARAVANA 
KUMAR A ALAGU SEKAR S VALARMATHI A BCNO 08-04-2001 919500336232 Indian OPEN SEAT

420113386 318064
PRADEEPA 
VADLA JANARDHAN KAVITHA BCNO 19-06-2000 919440372823 Indian OPEN SEAT

420117293 318083 E HARSHIKA E MAHENDER E MADHURAVENI SCNO 14-06-2002 918341587179 Indian OPEN SEAT

120400085 318085
MOILLAKALVA 
SOWMYA

MOILLAKALVA 
RAVI KUMAR

MOILLAKALVA SREE 
DEVI SCNO 10-11-1997 919676176838 Indian OPEN SEAT

270242167 318087
RAGHAVENDR
A DADARAO ZINKE SUMITRABAI BCNO 20-07-2000 918495020284 Indian OPEN SEAT

120504928 318089

LANKAPALLI 
MONICA 
ABEESHA

LANKAPALLI 
RAJANEESH BABU

LANKAPALLI MARY 
SHARMILA SCNO 20-09-2001 919010242440 Indian OPEN SEAT

280808042 318093
PANCHAMI 
PRADEEP T

PRADEEP KUMAR 
T JEEJARANI M T SCNO 06-06-1998 919048029940 Indian OPEN SEAT

281102985 318107 ROBIN ROBERT ROBERT N BEULA BCNO 15-03-2000 919539858134 Indian OPEN SEAT

440702862 318133
MANISHA 
YADAV

SHYAMAL SINGH 
YADAV SHAILENDRI YADAV BCNO 01-11-2001 919451879989 Indian OPEN SEAT

420113883 318154
GOURIDEVI 
AMULYA

GOURIDEVI 
KANAKA 
RATHNAM GOURIDEVI KALPANA SCNO 27-08-2001 919951514884 Indian OPEN SEAT

370100246 318172
ASHLYN 
JAYASUGI A ARUL JOHNSON

BRISKILLAL MERIAM 
NESABAI BCNO 10-09-2000 919994324508 Indian OPEN SEAT
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281100824 318177 GOKUL S S SUNIL KUMAR V S SANDHYA SUNIL SCNO 04-12-1999 916282154646 Indian OPEN SEAT

440706789 318178 VAISHALI KAMLESH KUMAR ANITA SCNO 22-10-1998 917071509292 Indian OPEN SEAT

410908563 318185 DHIVAGAR D G GUNASEKARAN D SASIREKHA G SCNO 18-11-1999 918056453312 Indian OPEN SEAT
410501186 318187 RITHEKA S SUBRAMANI M PREMADEVI K BCNO 13-08-2002 919894961916 Indian OPEN SEAT

311308010 318190
GAVIT RAHUL 
SHANKAR SHANKAR JANKIBAI STNO 01-05-1999 919545976815 Indian OPEN SEAT

390600153 318211 ABDUL MUQIT
ABDUL MUYEED 
CHOUDHARY ZEHRA SAMI GNNO 25-09-2001 919414369517 Indian OPEN SEAT

360600769 318222
ASHTHA VIJAY 
KUMARI VIJAY KUMAR SUMAN KUMARI BCNO 11-05-2000 917972366874 Indian OPEN SEAT

410107707 318232
L EMILY INFA 
ANNE

J A LAWRENCE 
RAJ L MARY FLORENCE BCNO 18-01-2001 919500113711 Indian OPEN SEAT

270215942 318236 SUSHMITHA BASAVARAJ LAXMI DEVI BCNO 20-06-2000 918147633039 Indian OPEN SEAT

310700139 318244

WALHE 
MRUNAL 
DEVIDAS

DEVIDAS 
BHAURAO WALHE LALITA SCNO 26-09-2000 919370189884 Indian OPEN SEAT

311800431 318270

SHAIKH 
SHAGUFTA 
HUZOOR

HUZOOR 
HUSSAIN SHABANA GNNO 08-03-2000 918451037062 Indian OPEN SEAT

270400214 318282
PREETI BABU 
KATAGI BABU KATAGI POOJA KATAGI BCNO 03-03-2001 919743182346 Indian OPEN SEAT

270106244 318296

SUNAINA 
SATYAPPA 
PUJERI SATYAPPA PUJERI SHARMILA STNO 08-07-2000 917090190963 Indian OPEN SEAT

150225552 318303 ADITI
GANGDAYAL 
PRASAD RADHIKA DEVI BCNO 09-01-1999 919905433033 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270223309 318304
SUDHARSHAN
A S U

SAMBAMOORTHY 
 N BHAGAVATHY S EWNO 22-07-2001 916363452929 Indian OPEN SEAT

410118662 318309 SHALINI T TULASEDAS S VARALAKSHMI A BCNO 12-02-2001 917299511646 Indian OPEN SEAT

270244033 318310
RITIKA 
CHANDRAN CHANDRAN P K JAYASREE C T BCNO 22-01-2000 919591653005 Indian OPEN SEAT

280101971 318314
AZIF M 
NAUFAL NAUFAL K M NEJUMA A BCNO 18-12-1998 919447463877 Indian OPEN SEAT

441109859 318317 PREETI YADAV RAVINDRA YADAV SHASHIKALA YADAV BCNO 25-07-2000 918355030275 Indian OPEN SEAT

390601464 318336
BHAVIN 
KADELA

KANTI LAL 
KADELA USHA KADELA SCNO 12-05-2001 919929405100 Indian OPEN SEAT

170200281 318354 PRATIK GOYAL SANTOSH GOYAL KIRAN GOYAL GNNO 16-01-1998 919131780631 Indian OPEN SEAT

120510927 318359
PAVADA 
KEERTHANA

PAVADA 
SURYANARAYANA BANDI JYOTHI SCNO 10-06-2001 919885094953 Indian OPEN SEAT

311404617 318375
SWASTIKA 
SINGH

MANOJ KUMAR 
SINGH KIRAN SINGH GNNO 27-09-2001 918454868951 Indian OPEN SEAT

200120778 318389 PARUL MAHESH KUMAR MAMTA KUMARI BCNO 21-11-2000 919953591003 Indian OPEN SEAT

220900311 318393
PUNA DEVI 
BRAHMA

ANUPAMA 
BRAHMA

PARAMESWAR 
BRAHMA STNO 01-07-1998 919954847885 Indian OPEN SEAT

120205299 318399

BANAVATH 
RANGA 
SWAMY NAIK

BANAVATH 
VENKATA NAIK

BANAVATH 
VENKATAMMA STNO 02-02-2002 919492945149 Indian OPEN SEAT

410803085 318415 JAYASHREE P PATHUVAI RAJ S R SUMATHI P BCNO 14-08-2000 919442003911 Indian OPEN SEAT

120105465 318419
PEDDAPATI 
ROSHNI SREE

PEDDAPATI 
SRINIVASA RAO

PEDDAPATI MAHA 
LAKSHMI BCNO 07-08-2000 919700624222 Indian OPEN SEAT
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220500206 318428

MULCHANDAN
I MAHER 
GOVINDKUMA
R GOVINDKUMAR VEENABEN GNNO 30-05-2001 919427272655 Indian OPEN SEAT

411001454 318451
SIVASHANGAR
I E ELANGOVAN S VASUGI S SCNO 10-03-2001 919486742063 Indian OPEN SEAT

140100886 318460
LUNA 
BASUMATARY

JAGANNATH 
BASUMATARY MALATI BASUMATARY STNO 09-09-2001 918812070862 Indian OPEN SEAT

120508585 318462

MUGADA 
MOHAN 
SAINADH

MUGADA 
KANAKACHARI MUGADA GAYATHRI BCNO 02-08-2000 919391410716 Indian OPEN SEAT

230103328 318472 RAJNANDINI BALRAM MEENA RAMDEI MEENA STNO 02-08-1997 919773778487 Indian OPEN SEAT

370100419 318494

M 
VASANTHAKU
MAR P MURUGAIYAN M KALAIVANI SCNO 10-09-2001 918870075589 Indian OPEN SEAT

311800879 318497
BHASE 
AKSHATA DILIP DILIP SANDHYA GNNO 01-03-2001 919767586767 Indian OPEN SEAT

270202843 318511 P LEKHIKA
P 
SURYANARAYANA P RADHA BCNO 18-06-2001 919886908550 Indian OPEN SEAT

281109355 318513

NIKHIL 
JAYAKRISHNA
N

JAYAKRISHNAN 
PUSHPANGADAN

MAYA KRISHNA 
BHAVAN SUKUMARAN BCNO 18-11-2001 919447220907 Indian OPEN SEAT

311020503 318515
GAYATRI 
SHINDE

SADANAND 
SHINDE SAVITA SHINDE GNNO 29-09-2001 918369973791 Indian OPEN SEAT

420134902 318516
PICHAKUNTAL
A SRIKANTH

LATE 
PICHAKUTALA 
SRINIVAS

PICHAKUNTALA 
YADAMMA BCNO 06-04-1999 919948095881 Indian OPEN SEAT
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310900259 318527

RAKHI 
GOVIND 
GAIKWAD GOVIND GEETA SCNO 09-10-2000 919673084808 Indian OPEN SEAT

390403644 318532
SONAL 
SHARMA

NARENDRA 
SHARMA LALITA SHARMA GNNO 25-02-2000 919461563170 Indian OPEN SEAT

270300489 318543

CHOUDAPURA
DA 
GAGANDEEP C MALLIKARJUNA B GANGAMMA BCNO 11-09-2000 916361037743 Indian OPEN SEAT

280604745 318559
ALFIA ZAKKIR 
HUSSAIN ZAKKIR HUSSAIN MANJUSHA BEEVI BCNO 26-04-1999 919847166374 Indian OPEN SEAT

120608461 318567
MOPARTHI 
ANUDEEP

MOPARTHI 
ASHOK KUMAR BANDELA SUDHA RANI SCNO 28-02-2001 919989115523 Indian OPEN SEAT

441101198 318570 DIVYA SETH DEEPAK KUMAR KIRAN DEVI BCNO 19-04-1997 918853994184 Indian OPEN SEAT

310504436 318583

CHOURE 
RAHUL 
JALINDAR JALINDAR VIMAL BCNO 30-12-2000 919960691597 Indian OPEN SEAT

410115003 318587
SWASTHIKAA 
R RAMU M ASEETHA V SCNO 20-11-2001 919444587337 Indian OPEN SEAT

390411226 318592
TARUN 
KUMAR THAN MAL JASHODA DEVI BCNO 02-01-2000 917665120735 Indian OPEN SEAT

270237547 318599 KARTHIGA M MURUGAN S SANTHI C BCNO 05-03-2001 917092370987 Indian OPEN SEAT

270700461 318602 SINDHOORA S
SATHYENDRA 
SALIAN B VEENA KUMARI M SCNO 04-07-2000 919902199990 Indian OPEN SEAT

410901078 318604
GOKUL 
KRISHNA

BALASUBRAMANI
AM BANUMATHI BCNO 11-08-2001 919715430408 Indian OPEN SEAT

270601013 318609
ANIKET 
BORAGALLI ASHOK NEELAM BCNO 01-02-2001 919945302023 Indian OPEN SEAT

311122195 318610
TOSHI 
GIRIPUNJE ANIL GIRIPUNJE VANDANA GIRIPUNJE BCNO 14-04-1998 919479410929 Indian OPEN SEAT

150240565 318614
SHWETA 
KUMARI RAJ KISHORE NEELAM DEVI BCNO 07-11-1998 919199532344 Indian OPEN SEAT
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310602894 318618
DEWARE 
PRACHI SUNIL SUNIL NILIMA BCNO 18-07-2000 918788554960 Indian OPEN SEAT

120405275 318626 T REVATHI
T 
SUBRAMANYAM T RAMALAKSHUMMA STNO 28-08-2001 917993462246 Indian OPEN SEAT

410115587 318627 SAI LAKSHMI D DESINGU KARPAGAM BCNO 28-04-2001 919444224909 Indian OPEN SEAT
410205043 318640 VAISHNAVI R RAMASAMY MARAGATHAM BCNO 11-06-2002 919842280806 Indian OPEN SEAT

200108474 318657
SHAILESH 
PATTANAYAK

RAJENDRA 
PATTANAYAK

JUGAJYOTI 
PATTANAYAK GNNO 18-01-2000 918480884415 Indian OPEN SEAT

280200942 318662 ANNS PRINCE PRINCE FRANCIS ANITHA JOHN GNNO 03-01-2001 917356299779 Indian OPEN SEAT

460602868 318666
PRIYANKA 
YADAV

SURENDRA 
KUMAR YADAV MAMTA YADAV BCNO 01-04-1998 919883583809 Indian OPEN SEAT

280816465 318668
POOJA 
MADHAVAN MADHAVAN PRIYA MADHAVAN SCNO 24-12-2000 919947674821 Indian OPEN SEAT

300205711 318671
BALVEER 
MANJHI BALRAM MANJHI SHEELA MANJHI STNO 14-10-1995 916265160736 Indian OPEN SEAT

270244284 318685
ALYSSA TITUS 
GOMEZ

TITUS GEORGE 
GOMEZ SHIBI TITUS GOMEZ BCNO 27-03-2001 919480089503 Indian OPEN SEAT

390511239 318703 ARTI ANAND
THAKUR PRASAD 
VERMA

JAYNTI KUMARI 
VERMA BCNO 02-09-1998 919166872321 Indian OPEN SEAT

280304014 318715
SHAHANAS 
KHAN M M

M B MUNEER 
KHAN SHEEBA MUNEER BCNO 01-04-1999 917510598506 Indian OPEN SEAT

440305739 318721 HARIBANSH DR HIRA RAM SMT BINDU DEVI SCNO 12-02-2001 919456657863 Indian OPEN SEAT

150234487 318751 SHRUTI SNEHA RAJIB KUMAR MAMTA KUMARI GNNO 19-06-1998 917992344221 Indian OPEN SEAT

411208520 318758 SARANYA P
PANNEER 
SELVAM S SARASWATHI C BCNO 08-01-2001 919843118672 Indian OPEN SEAT
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260302590 318762 SIMRAN SAHU AJIT KUMAR SHASHI KASHYAP BCNO 13-01-2000 917549192712 Indian OPEN SEAT

300311878 318769 NEHA SOLANKI RAMESH SOLANKI BABITA SOLANKI SCNO 23-04-1999 919630273679 Indian OPEN SEAT
410207064 318787 GAYATHRI R RAVI T PUNITHA R BCNO 11-12-2000 919655960688 Indian OPEN SEAT

311502877 318804 PRIYA SINGH
CHANDER 
MOHAN SINGH MRINALINI SINGH GNNO 18-07-2001 918377847442 Indian OPEN SEAT

200100014 318808
FAKHTA 
SHAHEEN MD QUAISER ISHRAT PRAVEEN GNNO 14-05-1999 919971834914 Indian OPEN SEAT

120107745 318813 KOTRA DEVIKA
KOTRA VIJAYA 
SHEKAR KOTRA RANI SCNO 05-03-2000 919949779479 Indian OPEN SEAT

160117169 318818
RITVIK 
MANDIAL VIKRAM JEET MADHU BALA GNNO 29-09-2000 919418501737 Indian OPEN SEAT

450105013 318822
SHALINI 
KANCHAN TEEKA RAM ANJU SCNO 07-05-2000 919568569460 Indian OPEN SEAT

420201402 318839
A SAI 
MANJULA A MALLESH A RAJESHWARI DEVI SCNO 20-07-2001 919948760673 Indian OPEN SEAT

120601851 318840
GOLLA ANU 
DEEPIKA

GOLLA 
RAJENDRA 
PRASAD GOLLA SUJATHA SCNO 23-11-2000 919390433552 Indian OPEN SEAT

311006871 318843

HRISHITAA 
ASHOK 
KANDPAL

ASHOK MOHAN 
KANDPAL USHA ASHOK KANDPAL GNNO 30-04-2001 919930916732 Indian OPEN SEAT

410123940 318845
RANGANAYAGI 
 T THANGAVEL VEDAVALLI SCNO 23-10-2000 917305602855 Indian OPEN SEAT

420137559 318859
MORLA 
RAAHHINI

MORLA 
GOVARDHAN

MORLA VIJAYA 
LAKSHMI BCNO 09-06-2002 917893928989 Indian OPEN SEAT

300309040 318871 ANIRUDH NAIR

KANNUKUZHIYIL 
SIVARAMAN 
VIJAYAN SHANTA NAIR GNNO 09-02-1999 919009957838 Indian OPEN SEAT

270201972 318872 CHANDAN T D DEVARAJA T N TRIVENI L BCNO 20-05-2001 919845257179 Indian OPEN SEAT
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200120749 318875 SRICHAND RAKESH KUMAR REKHA DEVI SCNO 08-05-2001 918375973074 Indian OPEN SEAT

311518330 318883

PRADNYA 
DHARMAPAL 
TAMBE

DHARMAPAL 
GOURYA TAMBE

DIKSHITA DHARMAPAL 
TAMBE SCNO 30-09-1999 919860349442 Indian OPEN SEAT

450202630 318884
KANISHKA 
BHATT SANJEEV BHATT HEMA BHATT GNNO 04-06-2001

554995362855
49 Indian OPEN SEAT

281112987 318907
LAKSHMI N 
NAIR SATHEESAN K S NISHA R GNNO 18-10-2001

509394461750
93 Indian OPEN SEAT

411004666 318917 VAISHALI V VEERADURAI P TAMILMANI V SCNO 28-01-2000 919842486561 Indian OPEN SEAT

300104478 318919
PRIYANSHI 
PANTHI S L PANTHI VINOD PANTHI SCNO 03-12-1999 919669269520 Indian OPEN SEAT

410603336 318925
JANARTHANA
N A ALAGARSAMY M MUTHULAKSHMI V BCNO 19-03-2001 919943137764 Indian OPEN SEAT

300103880 318947
SUMIT 
WADEKAR S G WADEKAR SUNITA WADEKAR SCNO 12-02-1999 919165485748 Indian OPEN SEAT

280401312 318959 NEHA V M V PRAKASH PREEJA PRAKASH BCNO 26-04-2001 919846525619 Indian OPEN SEAT
130101546 318991 TORI SORA HOKTO SORA PAGDE SORA STNO 06-07-1999 918414846756 Indian OPEN SEAT

270239431 319001

SIRIESH R 
SUBRAMANYA
M RAMESH L SHOBHASHREE T H BCNO 10-07-2001 919591512099 Indian OPEN SEAT

280602121 319002
ANEESHA 
LEKSHMI B S

P K SANTHOSH 
KUMAR V B BEENA BCNO 25-04-2001 919446189943 Indian OPEN SEAT

170200034 319010
CHITRA 
DHRUW

RISHI KUMAR 
DHRUW ANITA DHRUW STNO 10-08-2001 917067578895 Indian OPEN SEAT

220105608 319021
GOHIL ZINAL 
MUKESHBHAI

GOHIL MUKESH 
AMARABHAI

GOHIL KAVITA 
MUKESHBHAI SCNO 26-08-2002 919328455930 Indian OPEN SEAT

440104206 319031 NIDHI BHARTI
VIRENDRA 
KUMAR BHARTI SUDHA BALA SCNO 01-02-1998 918755821114 Indian OPEN SEAT

200117185 319038
CHHAVI 
KARALA

ARVIND KUMAR 
KARALA SUNITA KARALA SCNO 08-10-1999 919643248520 Indian OPEN SEAT

311115564 319039
ANUSHKA 
DONGRE

RAJESHKUMAR 
DONGRE KARUNA DONGRE SCNO 12-10-1999 919970461900 Indian OPEN SEAT
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220100895 319042 OJASVI NEGI
SURJEET SINGH 
NEGI KALPANA NEGI GNNO 18-02-2001 919512323369 Indian OPEN SEAT

311002452 319083 SRUSHTI SUNIL VAISHALI SCNO 28-11-2001 919004359609 Indian OPEN SEAT

420101555 319085
LONKA 
SHARVANI

LONKA 
JAGADISHWAR LONKA SANDHYA BCNO 26-11-2001 919849570294 Indian OPEN SEAT

420501805 319120
PAKA 
BHARGAVI

PAKA CHANDRA 
SHEKAR PAKA ROJA RANI BCNO 05-04-2002 917396925660 Indian OPEN SEAT

311010480 319130
SANKHE ARYA 
VINAY VINAY VRUNDA BCNO 17-09-2000 919370534118 Indian OPEN SEAT

280708436 319131
ANDREA 
ELIZABETH SIBI SIBI JOSEPH ANCY PAUL GNNO 20-06-2001 919447845810 Indian OPEN SEAT

280105623 319136
LYNN TRESA 
JOSEPH JOSEPH THOMAS LALIKUTTY JOSEPH GNNO 13-07-2001 919447113155 NRI OPEN SEAT

311120916 319137
PRATIK C 
KUMBHARE

CHANDRASHEKHA
R SUNITA BCNO 05-05-2000 918999733406 Indian OPEN SEAT

150235352 319147
MUNAZZA 
SIDDIQUI NAVEDUL HAQUE SHABINA SABRI GNNO 27-06-1998 917485832437 Indian OPEN SEAT

311118188 319153

NAIR 
SREELAKSHMI 
SOMASEKHAR SOMASEKHAR SARASWATHI GNNO 01-10-2000 919970107873 Indian OPEN SEAT

140204395 319170
GEETANJALI 
MALI

KARNA KANTA 
MALI JUNU MALI SCNO 21-12-1998 919101974020 Indian OPEN SEAT

281111301 319198
SHAHANA 
NAUSHAD S NAUSHAD A SADHUNISA BCNO 25-12-2000 919562644252 Indian OPEN SEAT

280608499 319217 ABHILASH J JAYAKUMAR P SINDHU L BCNO 15-02-2001 919446329811 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120504185 319221

BANDAGISA 
SHAIK 
FOUZIYA 
SULTHANA

BANDAGISA 
YAHYA BANDAGISA PARVEEN BCNO 19-08-1999 919440215986 Indian OPEN SEAT

120607621 319223
SHAIK 
MUSKAN SHAIK MUNNA

SHAIK NASEEMA 
BEGUM BCNO 27-09-2002 919618728058 Indian OPEN SEAT

270705273 319230

SHANNON 
PHILIP 
MATHIAS

PHILIP GERALD 
MATHIAS

GENEVIEW PHILOMEN 
CUTINHA BCNO 28-12-2001 916366132870 NRI OPEN SEAT

200111558 319235 HEMLATA PARKASH VIR MEMWATI SCNO 29-12-1999 919518402809 Indian OPEN SEAT

270228095 319246
QURATH UL 
AIN

SYED SAJID 
HUSSAIN ISHRATH FATHIMA BCNO 12-12-2001 919341904539 Indian OPEN SEAT

311520162 319263

NEEL 
SANDEEP 
KATARIYA

SANDEEP 
KATARIYA SUNITA KATARIYA GNNO 18-05-2000 919552675757 Indian OPEN SEAT

200101584 319286
GARIMA 
SINGH SUKHVEER SINGH SAVITRI DEVI STNO 18-07-2001 918588083014 Indian OPEN SEAT

420131066 319287
DEVA ARUNA 
KUMARI

DEVA SRINIVASA 
RAO

DEVA 
MANGATHAYARU BCNO 02-01-2002 917013173660 Indian OPEN SEAT

270243313 319289 ROAD PANKAJ R C PHANINDRA R SUREKHA GNNO 23-07-2002
502898809150
28 Indian OPEN SEAT

221000032 319303

NIDHI 
VINAYKUMAR 
MISHRA

VINAYKUMAR 
MISHRA SUNITA V MISHRA GNNO 03-04-2001 919601615943 Indian OPEN SEAT

270215559 319321
NABEELAH 
RABB ABDUL RABB NASHEEM BEGUM C BCNO 27-08-2001 919980672260 Indian OPEN SEAT

270803983 319333
MEHWISH 
NAJAM

SAMIUDDIN 
NAJAMFER SABA NAZNEEN BCNO 15-09-2000 919980363026 Indian OPEN SEAT

460818084 319334 SANCHARI SEN SANJOY SEN DEBJANI SEN SCNO 03-02-2000 919432130907 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420117188 319347
MANNE 
PRATHYUSHA

MANNE 
PRABHUDAS MANNE SHARADHA SCNO 10-09-1998 917036465626 Indian OPEN SEAT

280906849 319356 HANIMA PM MOHANAN PV BIJI TD BCNO 19-05-2000 919544193985 Indian OPEN SEAT

460810864 319395
ANANYA 
BHOWMIK

PRADIP 
BHOWMIK MOUSUMI BHOWMIK GNNO 12-09-2000 917003755906 Indian OPEN SEAT

270709142 319398
AROOFA 
HUSAIN

M A 
MOHAMMED 
HUSAIN FARZANA FATHIMA GNNO 20-11-2001 919902518804 Indian OPEN SEAT

150200208 319399 SHASHI RAJ

SHASHI 
BHUSHAN 
SRIVASTAVA RITA SRIVASTAVA GNNO 26-03-1998 917903701515 Indian OPEN SEAT

270803968 319400
MERINA 
ANTONY ANTONY V X SHIRLY ANTONY BCNO 03-09-2000 919480360233 Indian OPEN SEAT

280706370 319404 AKSHAY S SAJITHKUMAR P P SUVARNAKUMARY R K GNNO 23-06-2000 918281986303 Indian OPEN SEAT

270230855 319409 SAGAR M
M SAMPANGI 
REDDY V VIMALA BCNO 27-05-2000 919880986802 Indian OPEN SEAT

270203727 319430 S SNEHA C SURESH BABU D KASTHURI BAI SCNO 22-11-2000 917406312059 Indian OPEN SEAT

160115552 319434
AMANPREET 
KAUR JASPAL SINGH HARJINDER KAUR SCNO 27-03-2000 919915129361 Indian OPEN SEAT

270708408 319441 TUNGA S G
SHEKARAPPA 
GINIVAR MAHADEVAMMA SCNO 31-05-2001 919901578999 Indian OPEN SEAT

270806079 319459
TANUSHREE 
RAVIPRAKASH RAVIPRAKASH S N VANISHREE GNNO 20-09-2001 919481173302 Indian OPEN SEAT

200116186 319467
SRIJAN 
KAUSHIK

SHRIKANT 
KAUSHIK RITU KAUSHIK GNNO 13-03-2000 919811153901 Indian OPEN SEAT

270803662 319468
BINCY M 
JACOB SAJI JACOB BINDU JACOB BCNO 06-03-2001 919480084319 Indian OPEN SEAT

120514818 319470
POLAGANI 
JEESHITHA

POLAGANI NAGA 
MURALI POLAGANI SUJANI BCNO 07-04-2002 919885455040 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311001696 319492
ADITI DIPAK 
VICHARE

DIPAK VASANT 
VICHARE AARTI DIPAK VICHARE GNNO 12-10-2001 919820576181 Indian OPEN SEAT

200119302 319494
NISHANT 
KUMAR

RAMAN KUMAR 
SUMAN RANI DEVI BCNO 29-10-1999 918076078696 Indian OPEN SEAT

430102104 319501
RIYA 
DEBBARMA

MANURANJAN 
DEBBARMA

BISHU LAXMI 
DEBBARMA STNO 15-10-2001 919089119596 Indian OPEN SEAT

120107794 319525
GULLA 
SIREESHA

GULLA 
KRISTANNA GULLA ANNAMANI SCNO 20-03-1999 919493239255 Indian OPEN SEAT

220405194 319528

SAKSENA 
SIMOLI 
MOHANBHAI MOHANBHAI HARSHABEN SCNO 23-02-2001 919925098546 Indian OPEN SEAT

280816098 319530
RASHEEKA 
FATHIMA

MOHAMMED 
IQBAL SAKEENA BCNO 06-11-1999 917356148625 Indian OPEN SEAT

160104252 319539 SAVI GARG
VAJINDER 
KUMAR GARG SEEMA GARG GNNO 08-10-2000 919417064190 Indian OPEN SEAT

440905046 319553 PRERANA ROY SISHIR KANTI ROY SHRABANI ROY SCNO 31-05-1996 919587570585 Indian OPEN SEAT

370105154 319555
MOHAMED 
SHARIEF P

PAKEER 
MOHIDEEN RAZIYA BEGAM BCNO 01-08-2001 919443083408 Indian OPEN SEAT

260304856 319561
CHETAN 
ANAND

NAWAL KISHOR 
PATHAK MAYA DEVI EWNO 07-10-1995 919473285948 Indian OPEN SEAT

270227627 319566 JAYASHREE V
VEERABHADRAPP
A K PREMALATHA KV BCNO 30-04-1999 919901022492 Indian OPEN SEAT

420203767 319573
KAMERA 
MALAVIKA

KAMERA 
RAGHUPATHI

KAMERA 
BHAGYALAXMI SCNO 21-05-2001 919652608574 Indian OPEN SEAT

310305107 319602

CHAWARE 
MADHURA 
JAYANT

JAYANT 
CHAWARE VANDANA CHAWARE SCNO 28-09-2001 919307075652 Indian OPEN SEAT

380202590 319604
PUKHRAJ 
KAUR MANN

GURINDER SINGH 
MANN

SIMARPREET KAUR 
MANN GNNO 09-11-2001 919872266779 Indian OPEN SEAT

460810994 319610
ARKENDU 
CHATTERJEE

ARUP 
CHATTERJEE SHRABANI CHATTERJEE GNNO 09-07-2000 919874711845 Indian OPEN SEAT
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440902384 319617 JOHNY TOMAR SATVEER SINGH SUSHMA DEVI GNNO 23-10-2000 918938020312 Indian OPEN SEAT

270710743 319627
PRIYA G 
TALAWAR

GADIGEPPA F 
TALAWAR GEETA G TALAWAR STNO 20-08-2001 918792789076 Indian OPEN SEAT

440105049 319630 KOMAL GUPTA SRINIVAS GUPTA RAJANI GUPTA GNNO 30-08-1999 918859782399 Indian OPEN SEAT

440810303 319633
DIVYA 
MAHESH K MAHESH BINDU MAHESH GNNO 27-11-2001 919408602920 Indian OPEN SEAT

390324038 319636
SUNDARAM 
KUMAR SINGH

PRAMOD KUMAR 
SINGH SANDHYA SINGH EWNO 18-11-2000 918004393086 Indian OPEN SEAT

270226843 319643
DHATHRI C 
KASHYAP

CHANDRAMOULI 
A SURABHI NARAYAN GNNO 21-09-2001 919448571844 Indian OPEN SEAT

370103697 319645 AMARANE P PASUBADY K GEETHAPRIYA B BCNO 02-11-2001 918870809149 Indian OPEN SEAT

460809286 319665 TANNY SAHA GOBINDA SAHA ARCHANA RANI SAHA SCNO 29-06-1998 918641051463 Indian OPEN SEAT

460804471 319676

RUDRASHIS 
BHATTACHARY
YA

DILIP 
BHATTACHARYYA RINA BHATTACHARYYA GNNO 25-09-2002 919733252615 Indian OPEN SEAT

311102308 319684

VIHANG 
SUBHASH 
TEMBHURNE

SUBHASH 
TEMBHURNE PRAMILA TEMBHURNE SCNO 20-09-2001 919673255316 Indian OPEN SEAT

160107641 319694
AMANDEEP 
KAUR CHANAN SINGH JASBIR KAUR SCNO 01-10-2002 918264187270 Indian OPEN SEAT

300106943 319699
GAJENDRA 
MEENA

RAM LAKHAN 
MEENA LAXMI BAI BCNO 14-12-2000

282292145228
22 Indian OPEN SEAT

390320110 319700 AKSHITA DAD ASHOK DAD SUMAN DAD EWNO 05-12-2000 919460211646 Indian OPEN SEAT

311005164 319710
ROSHANI 
PATIL VIKAS SANITA STNO 09-11-2001 917606994626 Indian OPEN SEAT

170204776 319718 UJAGAR SINGH SUSHIL KUMAR UMESH BAI STNO 18-04-2001 919859641456 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420116046 319733

SK RISHITA 
PAWANA 
PRIYA SK BABU SAHEB SK SHARMILA BEGUM BCNO 18-09-2000 917702158824 Indian OPEN SEAT

380201307 319743
OSHEEN 
JINDAL ASHWANI JINDAL MEENA GARG GNNO 23-02-1999 919465302927 Indian OPEN SEAT

200155699 319764
PRANAY 
SACHDEVA ROHIT SACHDEVA MONA SACHDEVA GNNO 03-08-2000 918860438339 Indian OPEN SEAT

311013820 319773
KAUSTUBH 
JOSHI

CHANDRASHEKHA
R KALYANI GNNO 26-03-2001 919930829297 Indian OPEN SEAT

230102658 319785 RICHA ARORA
BHARAT 
BHUSHAN ARORA KANCHAN ARORA GNNO 13-11-2001 919899902842 Indian OPEN SEAT

460806082 319797
MAINAK 
SARKAR PRAHLAD SARKAR ADITI SARKAR SCNO 15-12-2001 919433331033 Indian OPEN SEAT

170200077 319805 JYOTI SAKSHI

SANTOSH 
KUMAR 
BHARDWAJ KAMLA BHARDWAJ SCNO 20-10-1998 919752094983 Indian OPEN SEAT

200128114 319818 GUNJAN RANVIR SINGH SUSHILA SCNO 02-07-1999 919896963530 Indian OPEN SEAT

220708931 319852

MAKADIA 
UTTAMKUMA
R ASHVINBHAI ASHVINBHAI MANASIBEN SCNO 19-03-2002 919979341878 Indian OPEN SEAT

460800163 319873
PARNASHI 
BISWAS

PARTHA SARATHI 
BISWAS PALLABI BISWAS BCNO 06-01-2001 919874742840 Indian OPEN SEAT

200114915 319904
HARDIK 
CHHABRA ANIL CHHABRA

PUNAM LATA 
CHHABRA GNNO 09-08-1999 919873458721 Indian OPEN SEAT

460800937 319916
CHITRAGATA 
KARMAKAR

SHAIBAL 
KARMAKAR SEEMA KARMAKAR SCNO 23-08-2001 919875648870 Indian OPEN SEAT

390327046 319939 SONIA GUPTA
SHIV KUMAR 
GUPTA REKHA GUPTA EWNO 10-07-1999 917232055170 Indian OPEN SEAT
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411300241 319945
SUNDAR 
PRASANNA S SELVAKUMAR S THANGAMARI S BCNO 02-02-2002 919865347572 Indian OPEN SEAT

200146448 319958

MOHAMMAD 
AHATSHAM 
KHAN

MOHAMMAD 
SHAMIM AFSANA BEGUM BCNO 04-11-2000 918700271161 Indian OPEN SEAT

200146527 319960 SMRITI RAJVIR SINGH NEELAM KUMARI SCNO 11-09-2000 919821660257 Indian OPEN SEAT

441100841 319988 VISHAL SINGH
BANSH NARAYAN 
SINGH SHEELA DEVI BCNO 23-12-1997 917860451677 Indian OPEN SEAT

270300380 319995 ULLAS T
THIPPESWAMY R 
V MALA BCNO 17-09-2001 919449128035 Indian OPEN SEAT

280815421 320002

ANJANA 
UNNIKRISHNA
N E UNNIKRISHNAN E JAYASREE K SCNO 21-11-2000 919497216073 Indian OPEN SEAT

380502057 320032
DEVINDERJEET 
 SINGH MALKIT SINGH GURMEET KAUR SCNO 14-06-2001 919417941550 Indian OPEN SEAT

230101741 320041
GURPREET 
KAUR KARNAIL SINGH PARAMJEET KAUR SCNO 31-07-2001 919971032010 Indian OPEN SEAT

200127845 320083
ARYAN 
KUMAR BHAGWAN DASS BANDNA KUMARI SCNO 24-02-2002 919818517111 Indian OPEN SEAT

200156643 320115 DARSH GUPTA MANOJ GUPTA NISHA GUPTA GNNO 01-01-2001 919873677525 Indian OPEN SEAT

410102217 320129

ASHRAYA 
JAYARAJ 
NECHIPPADAT
H JAYARAJ N DEEPA JAYARAJ SCNO 21-08-2001 919940563670 Indian OPEN SEAT

370101996 320155 KHIRTHANA UDHAYAKUMAR LATCHOUMY GNNO 08-10-2000 919629888374 Indian OPEN SEAT

420106113 320190
JUVERIA 
AMENA

MOHD 
JAMEELUDDIN SHAKERA BEGUM BCNO 12-12-2000 917659873361 Indian OPEN SEAT

410303874 320193 UTHERA A ANNAMALAI M SUGANTHI A SCNO 28-03-2002 919443088197 Indian OPEN SEAT

430102120 320195
ANANYA 
DATTA

ASHOK KUMAR 
DATTA SADHANA DAS BCNO 20-03-2000 918787536769 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120508986 320197 PALA JAFFINA PALA RAJESH PALA PRAMEELA SCNO 07-10-2000 916301196106 Indian OPEN SEAT

420112029 320220
RACHERLA 
KARTHIKA

RACHERLA 
SRINIVASA RAO RACHERLA KOILAMMA BCNO 18-04-2002 919550741999 Indian OPEN SEAT

311507486 320222

SHIMPI 
VAIDEHI 
RAJESH RAJESH REKHA BCNO 03-02-2001 919421538069 Indian OPEN SEAT

420126816 320225
POLISHETTI 
SAI SRINIJA

POLISHETTI 
VENKATARAMAN
A POLISHETTI JHANSI BCNO 13-12-2002 918328138448 Indian OPEN SEAT

410910274 320229
UMAMAHESV
ARI S SUBASH P MARIA JUDITH S BCNO 19-02-2001 919442219315 Indian OPEN SEAT

420302358 320233
KATTEKOLA 
SRIYA

K RAGHU RAMA 
RAO K LAKSHMI GNNO 25-07-2002 919603114010 Indian OPEN SEAT

311514652 320247

MISHRA 
SHUBHAM 
SANJAY SANJAY SEEMA GNNO 02-11-1999 918329506891 Indian OPEN SEAT

220101691 320248 KASHISH SHAH MANISH SHAH HIRAL SHAH GNNO 15-11-2000 919426601040 Indian OPEN SEAT

280309386 320251
OLIVE QUITI 
VINCENT VINCENT GEORGE DARLY SCARIA STNO 12-08-2000 919745766464 Indian OPEN SEAT

311211399 320259

GURLE 
TEJASWINI 
SURESH SURESH MEERA STNO 12-10-2001 919607159980 Indian OPEN SEAT

410108768 320260 S SAISAKTHI

RM 
SOMASUNDARA
M SM SELVI BCNO 18-08-2002 919444729900 Indian OPEN SEAT

420201849 320272
KONA 
SAMSKRUTHI KONA BALARAJU KONA KAVYA BCNO 13-09-2000 919550052009 Indian OPEN SEAT

280302295 320298
KRIPA MARIA 
JUDE JUDE BRAYAN P V JEEJI JUDE BCNO 20-07-2000 919846044525 Indian OPEN SEAT

170201554 320303 ALKA TOPPO SUSHIL TOPPO SUSHILA M TOPPO STNO 11-04-1999 917898497888 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270206010 320323 VINUTHA C
B R CHANDRA 
MOULI LAXMI N SCNO 07-01-2001 919900779783 Indian OPEN SEAT

390504071 320331
DIVYANI 
KANSAL SANJEEV KANSAL JYOTI KANSAL GNNO 29-05-2000 917987079204 Indian OPEN SEAT

311202126 320339

SWETA 
SANJAY 
TALWATKAR SANJAY SHALINI BCNO 09-04-1999 917083309907 Indian OPEN SEAT

311215223 320342
SABURI 
GOLIWAR SANTOSH SHRADDHA EWNO 04-05-2000 917083630629 Indian OPEN SEAT

120611924 320343

KAVALA 
SRILAKSHMIAI
SHWARYA

KAVALA 
NAGESWARARAO

KAVALA 
LALITHAKUMARI SCNO 19-08-2000 919848084487 Indian OPEN SEAT

170201789 320345 ANKITA KUJUR
SHAKESPEARE 
KUJUR JERMINA KUJUR STNO 15-06-1999 918058152603 Indian OPEN SEAT

200155669 320350 ANKITA
RAJENDRA SINGH 
RAWAT KUSUM STNO 11-11-2000 919911116073 Indian OPEN SEAT

270211951 320366 JOMOL JOSE JOSE VARGHESE ROSAMMA JOSEPH EWNO 28-01-2000 917337800349 Indian OPEN SEAT

410800461 320378
SHINY 
CAPRIYATI N NELSON JULIUS M GREETA R A BCNO 16-05-2001 919842141772 Indian OPEN SEAT

270224651 320384
SONAL 
JASWIN B BASKAR M ARUNA J BCNO 19-05-2001 919880126378 Indian OPEN SEAT

311406233 320428

NAGAONKAR 
MRUNALI 
SANTOSH

NAGAONKAR 
SANTOSH 
PANDURANG

NAGAONKAR 
SANJANA SANTOSH SCNO 20-03-2001 919326687747 Indian OPEN SEAT

280603919 320432

ADARSH 
UDAYAKUMAR 
 PALAVILA

PALAVILA 
VASUDEVAN 
UDAYAKUMAR

PALAVILA SANTHA 
GEETHAMMA BCNO 19-08-1999 919061518862 Indian OPEN SEAT

270600457 320434 SOUMYA H L LAKSHMANA H RENUKA H STNO 10-03-2000 919379965033 Indian OPEN SEAT

420203161 320457
THOKALA 
SUJITH KUMAR

THOKALA 
SRINIVASA RAO NAGAMANI SCNO 17-04-2000 919440472312 Indian OPEN SEAT

Page 5295 of 7016



LIST FOR EIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR STRAY VACANCY UG 2019 (OPEN SEAT)
Rollno Rank Name FatherName MotherName CandCat Dob mobileNo Nationality AppliedCounselling

230101743 320458
SONAM 
CHAWLA MAHESH CHAWLA BHAWNA CHAWLA GNNO 06-08-2001 919278255518 Indian OPEN SEAT

360402301 320483
DIPTIMAYEE 
BEHERA

DILLIP KUMAR 
BEHERA SABITREE BEHERA SCNO 27-09-1999 919439779698 Indian OPEN SEAT

280202434 320508
SREELAKSHMI 
SUDARSAN

M S 
SUDARSANAN SHIJI SCNO 27-09-2000 918547699043 Indian OPEN SEAT

280201429 320513
A M NEEBA 
NAFEESA

A B MOHAMED 
SAKKIR V K SUHARA BEEVI BCNO 09-04-2001 919496185517 Indian OPEN SEAT

281201947 320524 SAFEERA T FIROS T SAFIYA T BCNO 28-03-2000 918129295245 Indian OPEN SEAT
280104550 320532 VYSHAK M K MADHU K S SUSHAMA P P SCNO 22-05-2000 919746559265 Indian OPEN SEAT

420123496 320540
SAFIYA 
FATIMA

MOHAMMED 
HANEEF TAHSEEN BANU GNNO 14-12-2000 917702442947 Indian OPEN SEAT

270215546 320548 AKARSH D N
NINGAPPA N 
DODDATALAWAR SHASHIKALA E K STNO 20-07-2000 918762045414 Indian OPEN SEAT

270238806 320578

MUTHU 
BHUVANESHW
ARI V PL VAIRAVAN NATCHAMMAI GNNO 13-04-2001 919900820245 Indian OPEN SEAT

311010635 320606
KHAN 
SAARAH SAJID SAJID NILOFER GNNO 01-06-2000 918898626889 Indian OPEN SEAT

270709816 320610 N VARSHINI J NAGARAJU B JYOTHI BCNO 13-01-2002 919686344567 Indian OPEN SEAT

410121829 320616
YUHALAKSHMI 
 AVINAN I S AVINAN ANU AVINAN GNNO 16-06-2000 918428523563 NRI OPEN SEAT

270513615 320626
HAJIRA ABDUL 
NASIR

MOHAMMED 
JAMAL ABDUL 
NASIR BAHADUR RESHMA ANJUM BCNO 02-03-2001 919845478467 Indian OPEN SEAT

310411081 320632

KHARAT 
RUTUJA 
NARAYAN NARAYAN MANGAL GNNO 20-06-2000 919325410319 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420107248 320635
PANTULA SRI 
NIDHI

PANTULA 
NARASINGA RAO M V S SUBBALAXMI GNNO 28-07-2001 919849697290 Indian OPEN SEAT

140215238 320648
MOHIT 
CHOWDHURY

DIPAK 
CHOWDHURY MINA CHOWDHURY SCNO 02-03-2000 919706446213 Indian OPEN SEAT

420501745 320657
PATAKULA 
MANASWINI

PATAKULA 
SHANKAR 
PRASAD PATAKULA RAMADEVI SCNO 07-12-2001 919989414221 Indian OPEN SEAT

410116792 320660 RAJASRI S A SRINIVASAN S YOGESHWARI BCNO 08-04-2001 919962530669 Indian OPEN SEAT

311118460 320661
SAKSHI B 
WADASKAR

BALKRISHNA B 
WADASKAR YOGITA B WADASKAR BCNO 07-04-2000 917218116828 Indian OPEN SEAT

280701716 320667
HANNA 
STEPHEN STEPHEN MANI NOOJA MS STNO 02-07-2000 919446658209 Indian OPEN SEAT

200145218 320671 RAHUL PANDIT RAJESH PANDIT SAVITRI DEVI BCNO 25-08-1999 919162604357 Indian OPEN SEAT

300102889 320675
SANDEEP 
AHIRWAR

RADHE SHYAM 
AHIRWAR DALU BAI AHIRWAR SCNO 03-07-1999 919425444663 Indian OPEN SEAT

420101678 320692

NEELAM 
AMOGH 
REDDY AJIT NEELAM SHANTHI NEELAM GNNO 11-09-2001 919440446655 Indian OPEN SEAT

390402360 320711
AYUSHI 
JOHARI DEVESH JOHARI ABHA JOHARI GNNO 05-09-2001 919414380556 Indian OPEN SEAT

420133854 320712 P NIVEDITHA
P RAGHUNATH 
REDDY P VANAJAMMA EWNO 05-04-1999 919989628821 Indian OPEN SEAT

420111065 320721
MASEERA 
NAUREEN

MOHAMMED 
TAREQ QURAISHI ANEES FATIMA BCNO 20-11-2000 919959544786 Indian OPEN SEAT

390367057 320734 DEEPAK GAUR
SHIVLAHARI 
GAUR SUMITRA GAUR EWNO 25-05-1999

230897856299
64 Indian OPEN SEAT

200114454 320735
VEDANT 
PANCHAL

MUKESH B 
PANCHAL ARCHANA PANCHAL BCNO 28-11-1999 919810933088 Indian OPEN SEAT
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221000674 320745

MOHD 
KHUBAIB 
SHUJAUDDIN 
KHAN

SHUJAUDDIN 
KHAN SHAMA KHAN GNNO 22-02-1997 918875431773 Indian OPEN SEAT

120501356 320754
KOLAKALURI 
SPANDANA

KOLAKALURI 
ARJUNA RAO RANGAMMA SCNO 26-12-2002 919666678443 Indian OPEN SEAT

280809306 320787

NIKHIMA 
SREENIVASAN 
T K SREENIVASAN T K BEENA E SCNO 20-01-2001 918086768154 Indian OPEN SEAT

140215423 320796
RINGSAR 
BASUMATARY

SAMESWAR 
BASUMATARY

DAIKHINTHI 
BASUMATARY STNO 12-12-2000 919435702474 Indian OPEN SEAT

411202632 320809
AZMINA 
PARVEEN R

RAJA MOHAMED 
A SITHIKKA BEGAM R BCNO 21-08-2000 919384476188 Indian OPEN SEAT

390348298 320810
BUDDIPRAKAS
H CHOUDHARY

SHRAWAN LAL 
JAT BHOOLI DEVI BCNO 27-06-1997 918290629759 Indian OPEN SEAT

281115303 320820
GREESHMA 
RAJEEVAN R S RAJEEVAN R SREEKUMARI V BCNO 08-04-2000 919495602510 Indian OPEN SEAT

390300328 320842

ANUPAM 
KUMAR 
MALSARIYA

SUBHASH 
CHANDRA SHARDA DEVI SCNO 17-04-1996 918440937888 Indian OPEN SEAT

120601787 320850

MURAGADAP
U 
DURGABHAVA
NI

MURAGADAPU 
KRISHNADORA GOLA PARVATHI STNO 05-06-2000 919494690472 Indian OPEN SEAT

270233514 320854 G R DEEPA G S RAVINDRA G RAJINI REAVI BCNO 09-07-1998 917348967763 Indian OPEN SEAT

230205653 320869 RITIKA RAJESH
RAJESH KUMAR 
SINGH KUMKUM SINGH GNNO 16-06-2001 919973546767 Indian OPEN SEAT

460816916 320874
ADWITIYA 
KHALUA

DURGAPADA 
KHALUA AMBIKA KHALUA SCNO 19-10-2000 919735289302 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280702797 320891 SARIKA B VIJAYAN BIJI BCNO 09-10-1999 919947269057 Indian OPEN SEAT

311120297 320900
SWARNA 
BORKAR

SURENDRA 
BORKAR ARCHANA BORKAR SCNO 22-12-2000 917276584508 Indian OPEN SEAT

440507889 320907
SADHNA 
CHAUHAN

SRI RAM NIWAS 
CHAUHAN RAMBHA DEVI BCNO 09-08-1998 918052425327 Indian OPEN SEAT

311216170 320918

DAHATRE 
PRAPHUL 
NIRANJAN NIRANJAN MUKTA BCNO 21-06-2000 917773986569 Indian OPEN SEAT

300310794 320927
HARITHA 
PRASAD HARIPRASAD P K SHREELATA T GNNO 31-01-2001 919926160201 Indian OPEN SEAT

390339092 320929
MOHIT 
SHARMA

KAILASH CHAND 
SHARMA SUMAN DEVI GNNO 10-06-2001 919314512073 Indian OPEN SEAT

120500412 320945
ARUDRA SRI 
SAI VIDHYA

ARUDRA 
VENKATA RAO ARUDRA PADMA BCNO 14-07-2002 917093450496 Indian OPEN SEAT

300309374 320962 MATIN SHEIKH
SHUJAUDDIN 
SHEIKH SAMINA SHEIKH BCNO 20-01-2001 919993500426 Indian OPEN SEAT

120607698 320966
TIRUMAREDDY 
 GANESH

TIRUMAREDDY 
VENKATA 
RAMANA TIRUMAREDDY ANJALI EWNO 05-06-2000 917032155558 Indian OPEN SEAT

311111714 320990

NAIK 
SIDDHANT 
RAJESH RAJESH SUNITA SCNO 10-10-2000 919156461592 Indian OPEN SEAT

270232049 321000 REVANTH B N NAGARAJU B L SUMA BCNO 03-09-2000 918495894814 Indian OPEN SEAT

460809099 321006
DEEPANSHU 
RAVTE

ROHIT KUMAR 
RAVTE PURNA RAVTE STNO 14-04-1999 919007729430 Indian OPEN SEAT

310901276 321008
SAYYAD 
FAIZAN

SAYYAD 
RAUSHAN SHAMIM BEGUM EWNO 19-03-2000 917038929558 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270223187 321022

YOGESH 
SAKHARAM 
RATHOD

SAKHARAM G 
RATHOD ANITA SCNO 20-07-2001 917026222294 Indian OPEN SEAT

460809754 321029 RIMA MIR ABDUS SALAM ANJIRA BEGUM EWNO 08-07-1999 916294884510 Indian OPEN SEAT

441002549 321034
DEBOLEENA 
DUTTA

DILIP KUMAR 
DUTTA SUPARNA DUTTA GNNO 22-11-2000

803196509980
31 Indian OPEN SEAT

120500366 321037 TALARI KOMAL

TALARI 
VENKATESWARA 
RAO

TALARI SANTHA 
KUMARI SCNO 19-06-2001 919494742355 Indian OPEN SEAT

300110794 321038

AISHWARYA 
RAGHUWANS
HI

BRIJESH 
RAGHUWANSHI

VISHAKHA 
RAGHUWANSHI GNNO 30-09-1999 918349390270 Indian OPEN SEAT

390504806 321057 ARYA SINGH
VINAYANAND 
SINGH MANJU SINGH GNNO 01-07-2000 916306573840 Indian OPEN SEAT

311007092 321075
SIDDHI 
DHADVE NARENDRA NAMRATA BCNO 05-03-2001 917738262048 Indian OPEN SEAT

280903769 321079
HARSHID 
ROSHAN

MUHAMMED 
ABDUL MAJEED SAJIRA BCNO 24-04-1998 918075282174 Indian OPEN SEAT

390106521 321111
PRADHYUMN 
PALIWAL KISHAN GOPAL REKHA DEVI SCNO 26-08-1998 919829790648 Indian OPEN SEAT

280309516 321112 PRANAVA M N
M K 
NANDADMAJAN V K GEETHADEVI STNO 18-07-2000 919447705472 Indian OPEN SEAT

410903426 321121 ANIRITHA R RAJA S T SANTHI R BCNO 29-10-2001 917904049944 Indian OPEN SEAT

140206477 321130
DALANGKINI 
LAMARE DIPHU NONGTDU BESTIMAI LAMARE STNO 15-03-2001 919436115415 Indian OPEN SEAT

310701015 321135

SRUSHTI 
MAHESH 
BENDALE

MAHESH 
BENDALE PRATIBHA BENDALE BCNO 08-04-2002 918552003181 Indian OPEN SEAT

410607406 321145
VAAKHIR 
THAVAR J S

SHEIK MOHAMED 
J SARMILA BARVIN S BCNO 17-04-2002 919486576203 Indian OPEN SEAT

200126970 321153 HARSHITA DARA SINGH SEETA BALI SCNO 01-01-2002 919772402787 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280303369 321155
HRIDYA 
JAYARAJ JAYARAJ N T LEENA V B BCNO 12-04-2000 919846389544 Indian OPEN SEAT

200131681 321164
UTKARSH 
NARAIN SINGH

NALINI RANJAN 
SINGH RENU SINGH GNNO 28-02-2001 918076951239 Indian OPEN SEAT

281105489 321168 ENA S KUMAR SUJAKUMAR T LALITHAMMA M G BCNO 31-07-2000 919400184121 Indian OPEN SEAT

300103077 321176

RIYA 
DESHMUKH 
KHONGWAR

YOGESH 
DESHMUKH

CARALYN KHONGWAR 
DESHMUKH STNO 14-07-2000 919560318105 Indian OPEN SEAT

270213644 321177 RAKSHITH H C CHOWDAPPA H V PRAMILA S GNNO 11-02-2001 919902120948 Indian OPEN SEAT

120301484 321187

KARUMURI 
MEHER 
SNEHA 
BHARATHI K MEHER KUMAR K JAYAPRADA GNNO 28-01-2001 918277054608 Indian OPEN SEAT

411402425 321193
SABEEHA 
SHAHITH

ABDUL HAMETH 
SHAHITH SHAHITH SARA BCNO 01-05-2000 919566632696 Indian OPEN SEAT

311005994 321222 SMRITI GARG ADITYA GARG ANURADHA GARG GNNO 19-10-2001 919819858090 Indian OPEN SEAT

410100772 321249
SHRRI 
JHANANI R S SENTHIL RANJANA DEVI BCNO 26-06-2002 919962553662 Indian OPEN SEAT

270234412 321250
ABID HUSSAIN 
TABEEB ISHRAT HUSSAIN NAZEEMA SULTANA BCNO 07-12-2001 919481817026 Indian OPEN SEAT

280804134 321260
MEGHA 
SANTHOSH M SANTHOSH M PRASEENA SANTHOSH GNNO 14-01-2002 918547825620 Indian OPEN SEAT

410207490 321261 JEEVITHA G GANESAN JAYANTHI BCNO 10-06-2001 918883165981 Indian OPEN SEAT

440200948 321264
PRAGYA 
MISHRA

AWADESH 
KUMAR MISHRA PREM LATA MISHRA GNNO 10-12-1997 919450786238 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280309631 321287
CHRISTINA 
MARIYAM JOY JOY PAPPACHAN JUDY JOY BCNO 07-04-2001 918547788861 Indian OPEN SEAT

420126365 321348
AFREEN 
SIDDIQA

MOHAMMED 
VILAYAT ALI KAHAKASHAN ALI BCNO 08-07-1999 918977014863 Indian OPEN SEAT

150221874 321354 NEHA KUMARI MURARI SHARAN KUMARI BABITA BCNO 19-04-1998 919113710012 Indian OPEN SEAT

430103872 321362
DIPTANU 
SUTRADHAR

UTTAM 
SUTRADHAR MIRA SUTRADHAR BCNO 02-03-2001 917005953094 Indian OPEN SEAT

311515936 321382
SHREYASI 
PUNIT

RAJEEV 
SRIVASTAVA KAVITA SRIVASTAVA GNNO 18-06-2001 919970293393 Indian OPEN SEAT

410113392 321416
VISHAL AMITH 
K KANNAN V ANITHA K BCNO 17-07-2001 918925752311 Indian OPEN SEAT

230208350 321421
MADHVI 
SINGH DALJIT SINGH REKHA RANI SCNO 20-12-2000 918588806862 Indian OPEN SEAT

281106816 321451 APARNA S BINDUKUMAR B SHEEBA A BCNO 26-02-2001 919495012662 Indian OPEN SEAT

280308740 321474

AFRIN 
FATHIMA 
AFSAL AFSAL N PAREETH SHIBI AFSAL BCNO 13-06-2001 919961830139 Indian OPEN SEAT

160106992 321502 PRERNA NEGI HISHE KARMA KAMLESH KUMARI STNO 29-03-2001 919915282903 Indian OPEN SEAT

280801225 321518
PUNNYA 
MADHU C MADHU C KANMANI V P BCNO 29-11-2000 919747420180 Indian OPEN SEAT

280105701 321530 VYSAKH S SASI K VALSALA SASI SCNO 22-03-2001 919496638778 Indian OPEN SEAT

281114788 321531
JOSHMI JAN S 
S SAJAN J R SHEEJA S S GNNO 22-07-2001 919497873941 Indian OPEN SEAT

460801229 321537
PALLABI 
MISHRA

DEBABRATA 
ADHYA RUMI MISHRA GNNO 10-06-1994 919433092370 Indian OPEN SEAT

390340751 321561
CHANCHAL 
TENGURIYA

SHIV DATT 
TENGURIYA PADMAWATI DEVI GNNO 15-03-1995 919950421287 Indian OPEN SEAT

260102006 321601
ARCHANA 
KUMARI

SHIV KUMAR 
RAM JANKI DEVI SCNO 17-12-2000 918987521257 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420119542 321627
GUNNAM 
SATWIKA

GUNNAM 
RAVINDRA GUNNAM SRIDEVI GNNO 25-01-2002 919849748227 Indian OPEN SEAT

390500976 321629
SHUBHI 
SAXENA RAVI SAXENA ANAMIKA SAXENA GNNO 11-09-2001 918887739717 Indian OPEN SEAT

280709618 321667
LEAH MARY 
MATHEW SAJITH MATHEW

MARIA SAJITH 
MATHEW GNNO 13-06-2001 919947025893 Indian OPEN SEAT

250105278 321672
ARCHITAM 
GUPTA ARUN GUPTA VANDANA GUPTA GNNO 09-11-2001 919419160239 Indian OPEN SEAT

420120317 321703
T SAI SRI 
SINDHUJA

T RADHA 
KRISHNA T UDAYA BHANU GNNO 14-08-2002 919000412365 Indian OPEN SEAT

200155592 321799 MAYANK KRISHAN KUMAR BHARTI RANI BCNO 12-08-1999 917836058504 Indian OPEN SEAT

200119314 321805
MD FURQUAN 
ALAM

MD RIZWAN 
ALAM NASIHA KHATOON BCNO 01-03-1998 919852030641 Indian OPEN SEAT

200137522 321809
KANISHKA 
SINGH RAJ SINGH BABITA BCNO 28-09-2001 919910631788 Indian OPEN SEAT

390315073 321820 RAMIT VERMA
PRAMOD KUMAR 
VERMA NEELAM VERMA SCNO 14-12-1998 919680178239 Indian OPEN SEAT

150236770 321829
QURRATUL 
AIN AYESHA

MAHFOOZ 
ANWAR EJAZ GAZALA PRAWEEN BCNO 30-03-2000 916203099181 Indian OPEN SEAT

311402076 321834

SAURABH 
RAVINDRA 
KADUSKAR

RAVINDRA 
SOPAN 
KADUSKAR

NILAM RAVINDRA 
KADUSKAR EWNO 24-10-1999 919372682210 Indian OPEN SEAT

380200261 321841
ANKUSHPREET 
 KAUR GURDEEP SINGH KARAMJIT KAUR BCNO 20-12-2001 918360816709 Indian OPEN SEAT

311311113 321844

JEJURKAR 
SHUBHAM 
RAMESH

JEJURKAR 
RAMESH EKNATH

JEJURKAR SUREKHA 
RAMESH BCNO 10-01-2000 917447368012 Indian OPEN SEAT

390600759 321848 RIYA MISRA RAJIV MISRA REKHA MISRA EWNO 19-09-2001 919636398700 Indian OPEN SEAT

Page 5303 of 7016



LIST FOR EIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR STRAY VACANCY UG 2019 (OPEN SEAT)
Rollno Rank Name FatherName MotherName CandCat Dob mobileNo Nationality AppliedCounselling

460822017 321867
DIPANWITA 
MAHATA

DEBESH 
CHANDRA 
MAHATA SNIGDHA MAHATO BCNO 26-12-1998 919547244058 Indian OPEN SEAT

210102739 321919 NMRAH KHAN
ADAM MUNIR 
KHAN RUKSANA ADAM KHAN GNNO 14-10-2001 918805597930 NRI OPEN SEAT

460601580 321936
AMIT 
CHAKRABORTY

GOUTAM 
CHAKRABORTY

SUBARNA 
CHAKRABORTY GNNO 30-04-2002 918017351361 Indian OPEN SEAT

460501222 321966
PRITAM 
CHOWDHURY

PALLAB 
CHOWDHURY SOMA CHOWDHURY EWNO 09-01-2001 919163083815 Indian OPEN SEAT

300402343 321973 AMAN TOMAR
VISHAL SINGH 
TOMAR RAKHI TOMAR SCNO 26-11-1998 918602691317 Indian OPEN SEAT

410802681 321977 NANDHINI S SATHASIVAM N VASANTHA S SCNO 25-02-2001 919843078376 Indian OPEN SEAT

280705014 321996

PETER 
MATHEW 
CHACKO

MATHEW 
CHACKO ELIZABETH THOMAS EWNO 06-06-2000 919037800827 Indian OPEN SEAT

360400567 322004
SONALI 
PADHAN

RAMBILASH 
PADHAN JAYANTI PADHAN BCNO 01-10-1997 919438717767 Indian OPEN SEAT

360407723 322006
KUNAL 
KUMAR SETH

GOPABANDHU 
SETH SUBASINI SETH SCNO 08-04-2000 919668241303 Indian OPEN SEAT

200133984 322009
ADITYA 
PRASAD

SURENDRA 
PRASAD RITA DEVI GNNO 30-06-2001 917992383703 Indian OPEN SEAT

310410232 322013

BIRHADE 
PALLAVI 
RAJENDRA RAJENDRA SUREKHA SCNO 14-01-2001 919850214314 Indian OPEN SEAT

420104122 322015
ZUHARA 
FATIMA

MOHD JUNAID 
SHAHZAD AYESHA FATIMA BCNO 02-09-2000 918985038028 Indian OPEN SEAT

270242929 322020 DARSHAN G R K RAMESH JAYAMALA SCNO 21-05-2000 917892777716 Indian OPEN SEAT
180100744 322025 JHANVI NARESH PANNA BCNO 06-10-2000 919512188112 Indian OPEN SEAT

160113566 322028
JANE MARY 
JACOB SHIJI JACOB ANU MARY JACOB GNNO 09-08-2001 918606472299 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270704427 322039 SINCHANA S
SUBRAHMANYA 
K T SHYLA Y M GNNO 07-05-2000 919535758202 Indian OPEN SEAT

360411140 322054 ELISHA SAHU
RANJIT KUMAR 
SAHU TILLOTOMA SAHU GNNO 10-12-2001 919110101321 Indian OPEN SEAT

411303377 322093 THIVYA A ARUMUGAM T AMBIKA S SCNO 24-01-2000 919865093755 Indian OPEN SEAT

210104502 322094
DIVINA 
VALADARES

SEBASTIAO JOSE 
VALADARES

MARIA NORMA DE 
ALMEIDA GNNO 07-02-2001 917083766452 Indian OPEN SEAT

281113095 322109 S VIDHYAMOL P VIJAYAN M SHEEBA SCNO 10-10-2000 918281976702 Indian OPEN SEAT

430103217 322114
SANKHANIL 
DAS BISWAJIT DAS LATIKA NANDI DAS SCNO 08-01-2000 919436187446 Indian OPEN SEAT

410904603 322126
RIDHANYA 
HUMSHINI N B NATARAJAN K BHARATHI V K SCNO 30-04-1999 919442273700 Indian OPEN SEAT

440807757 322135
ANAND 
PANDEY MANOJ PANDEY MAYA PANDEY GNNO 21-07-1998 919540532381 Indian OPEN SEAT

220106006 322140

KATARA 
SEEMA 
JAWAHAR JAWAHAR KALAWATI STNO 09-12-1998 919328362758 Indian OPEN SEAT

270233312 322151
RADHA REDDY 
M

SATHYAM REDDY 
M REDDI RADHA M BCNO 15-05-2000 919980905334 Indian OPEN SEAT

280106512 322159 ADYA DEVAN V DINA DEVAN SUDHA DEVAN BCNO 20-06-2000 917560909284 Indian OPEN SEAT

120302340 322164
KANDUKURI 
SAI ANUHYA

KANDUKURI 
ANKALINGAM

KANDUKURI 
MAMATHA SCNO 14-08-2001 919440044984 Indian OPEN SEAT

420118899 322168
SUMAIYA 
FATIMA

MUBEEN AHMED 
KHAN AMENA TASNEEM GNNO 12-01-2001 917675086522 Indian OPEN SEAT

281205988 322172 DIVYA P PALANI SWAMY P SASIKALA S SCNO 23-05-1997 918547332427 Indian OPEN SEAT
280903815 322176 BUSHRA P KUNHIKOMU P MAIMOONA BCNO 17-05-1980 919895900303 Indian OPEN SEAT

130101754 322199
TADAR 
AMAKAYA TADAR KASUNG TADAR BUNGHI STNO 07-04-1999 918638433578 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270710325 322217
ISHAANA 
BHANDARY

SUDARSHAN 
BHANDARY SHWETHA BHANDARY GNNO 25-02-2001 917349755093 Indian OPEN SEAT

170101716 322226
SHATABDI 
DUTTA

TARUN KUMAR 
DUTTA SONALI DUTTA GNNO 15-10-2000 919407981677 Indian OPEN SEAT

311123351 322229
SAKET VILAS 
MATHANKAR

VILAS 
MATHANKAR

ARCHANA VILAS 
MATHANKAR BCNO 06-11-2000 919850315250 Indian OPEN SEAT

411304035 322244
LOGAMUTHRA 
 T J

THIRUMALAI 
JEYAKUMAR P LOGANAYAHI M BCNO 11-12-2000 919677373783 Indian OPEN SEAT

410120002 322255 HARSHITHA A ARUNRAJ B GOVARTHINI A BCNO 25-06-2001 919841618528 Indian OPEN SEAT

390510291 322258
SIMRAN 
PRAVEIN

PRADEEP KUMAR 
PRAVEEN SEEMA PRAVEEN BCNO 01-01-2001 918003759388 Indian OPEN SEAT

120503251 322264

GANGULA 
VIDHYA 
DHARANI

GANGULA RAMA 
GOPAL REDDY

GANGULA LAKSHMI 
DEVI EWNO 20-09-2000 919182851736 Indian OPEN SEAT

420135302 322270

TIRUNAGARI 
ADITHI 
KRISHNA ADITHYA VARMA MADHAVI LATHA BCNO 17-06-2000 919515968107 Indian OPEN SEAT

270901608 322277 ANARGHYA
KARUNAKAR 
SHETTY TUSHARA K SHETTY BCNO 21-02-2001 919886854528 Indian OPEN SEAT

300310543 322293
DAKSHITA 
VYAS ASHUTOSH VYAS ALKA VYAS GNNO 20-11-1999 919111882506 Indian OPEN SEAT

320101734 322324

ELLA 
KHAWLFELKIM 
 CHONZIK

ROLAND 
LALZARLIEN 
CHONZIK

NIENGNEITING 
CHONZIK STNO 08-06-1998 919862242750 Indian OPEN SEAT

390503320 322328 SHRISTI
MITHILESH 
KUMAR NEELAM BURANWAL BCNO 12-02-1997 917870506610 Indian OPEN SEAT

140215704 322334
ANKITA 
BORDOLOI

TAPAN KUMAR 
BORDOLOI KOBITA BORDOLOI GNNO 01-02-2001 919864561019 Indian OPEN SEAT

390308828 322369 MANU SAINI ATUL SAINI JYOTI SAINI BCNO 17-12-2000 919499354008 Indian OPEN SEAT
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460901367 322384
KUMARI 
SHAILJA PANKAJ KUMAR BANITA RANI BCNO 23-09-1998 916205337908 Indian OPEN SEAT

390510647 322396 BHAVYA ROAT
RAMESH 
CHANDRA ROAT MAYA STNO 12-02-1999 919649780279 Indian OPEN SEAT

270708427 322423
LIKHITH 
GOWDA A

ANAND KUMAR 
M G

SAVITHA ANAND 
KUMAR B L BCNO 01-02-2001 916366305009 Indian OPEN SEAT

460809825 322424
SOUMI 
MANDAL

SAMBHU NATH 
MANDAL MANJU MANDAL SCNO 03-11-1999 919434138733 Indian OPEN SEAT

240102304 322429 SHIVANI SETHI RAM KAMLA DEVI SCNO 13-02-2000 918278886003 Indian OPEN SEAT

410111661 322432 G PRASANTH C GOVINDARAJAN G SATHYA BCNO 10-11-2001 919841024634 Indian OPEN SEAT

311014982 322435

VARGHESE 
SHANIA 
MATHEW MATHEW BOBBY GNNO 31-12-1999 919004325309 Indian OPEN SEAT

270244496 322446
CHANDANA S 
A N SOMASHEKARA ASHALATHA D S SCNO 09-02-2000 919108495366 Indian OPEN SEAT

270208819 322462 SOUKYA S SURESH H MAMATHA H K GNNO 24-05-2002 917338441111 Indian OPEN SEAT
270701250 322470 ROHIT JHA RANDHIR JHA SHYAMA JHA GNNO 02-02-2002 919448820567 Indian OPEN SEAT
200128753 322479 SONAL ANSHUMAN MEETA SCNO 14-09-1999 917518014063 Indian OPEN SEAT

410105183 322485 RANJANA T
THIRUNAVUKKAR
ASU M P INDUMATHI T BCNO 17-07-2002 919940675959 Indian OPEN SEAT

310203552 322492

GADEKAR 
ASHISH 
PRAMOD PRAMOD VAISHALI BCNO 25-03-2000 918308382362 Indian OPEN SEAT

310913798 322503

HATTALLI 
SONIYA 
BASAVANT

BASAVANT 
VITTHAL HATTALLI JAYASHRI BCNO 15-08-2000 919763971355 Indian OPEN SEAT

420502916 322510
SADIYA 
SAMREEN

MOHAMMAD 
YOUSUF SHAMEEM GNNO 14-01-2001 918179279321 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120502962 322515
DEVARAKOND
A GAYATHRI

DEVARAKONDA 
UMA 
MAHESWARA 
RAO

DEVARAKONDA 
SUNITHA BCNO 11-06-2001 918309737122 Indian OPEN SEAT

420125806 322516 K RAHUL K RAJESH RAO B HEMALATHA BCNO 27-06-2001 919866134573 Indian OPEN SEAT

390404345 322517
MANISH 
BANJARA

GIDARAM 
BANJARA KANCHAN SCNO 07-05-1999 918290170729 Indian OPEN SEAT

310602692 322519

PRIYESHSINGH 
 
VIRENDRASIN
GH JADHAO

VIRENDRASINGH 
AMARSINGH 
JADHAO CHITRA JADHAO BCNO 18-08-2000 917719074548 Indian OPEN SEAT

280106429 322528
HEAVELIN 
SUJA JAMES JAMES THOMAS SUJA JAMES GNNO 12-04-2000 919961510972 Indian OPEN SEAT

280709165 322538 ANJALY T ROY ROY SCARIA MANJU THOMAS GNNO 06-04-2000 918304079505 Indian OPEN SEAT

420502022 322541
DUGYALA 
POOJITHA RAO

DUGYALA 
DEVENDER RAO DUGYALA SUMATHI EWNO 07-02-2002 919866925178 Indian OPEN SEAT

170302897 322566
SONIKA 
WADHWANI

RAJESH KUMAR 
WADHWANI REKHA WADHWANI GNNO 04-10-1998 918103336461 Indian OPEN SEAT

220104557 322583 JAIMIT TUSHARBHAI VIBHA GNNO 26-01-2001 918141149400 Indian OPEN SEAT
281107926 322585 ANUGRAH S SUNILKUMAR S SIMI L BCNO 21-07-2000 919048180345 Indian OPEN SEAT

390330683 322594
AASHISH 
MEENA

RAJENDRA 
PRASAD MEENA LAXMI MEENA STNO 02-04-2000 919660113726 Indian OPEN SEAT

120205217 322648
BOLLI DEVA 
VENKATA SAI

B 
VENKATESWARLU B LAKSHMI DEVI SCNO 25-06-1995 919441690650 Indian OPEN SEAT

280610930 322652 SJ KAVYA
SURENDRAN 
ACHARI K R JALAJA KUMARI B BCNO 19-06-2000 919446942648 Indian OPEN SEAT

311702430 322680

SHIMPI 
SAKSHI 
SHIVANAND SHIVANAND SUVARNA BCNO 04-12-2001 919403077655 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270809874 322684
LAKSHMAN 
GANGA JAYAPRAKASH K L

SUMANA 
JAYAPRAKASH BCNO 23-12-2000 919449888177 Indian OPEN SEAT

420109348 322693
NADDUNURI 
SAI DEEPIKA

NADDUNURI 
SHANKER BABU NADDUNURI SHANTHA SCNO 11-05-2001 917995089152 Indian OPEN SEAT

270208973 322732
PAVANKUMAR 
 C CHANNAPPA JYOTI BAI SCNO 20-01-2000 918971717876 Indian OPEN SEAT

311118409 322769

MENGHARE 
PRACHI 
RATANLAL RATANLAL HARSHA BCNO 20-09-2000 919623096153 Indian OPEN SEAT

380300921 322770
TARUN 
BALBOTRA PREM KUMAR POONAM BCNO 24-11-2000 918360244323 Indian OPEN SEAT

311001525 322772

SHAIKH AQSA 
MOHAMMED 
ARIF

MOHAMMED 
ARIF FARHANA GNNO 22-02-2001 917045567556 Indian OPEN SEAT

420106891 322774 NUHA FATIMA
NUSRATH ALI 
KHAN MATEEN FATIMA GNNO 02-09-2001 919640099640 NRI OPEN SEAT

200153387 322779
OM DEEP 
KAUR AMRIT PAL SINGH NAVINDER JEET KAUR GNNO 10-09-2001 919873100691 Indian OPEN SEAT

380302199 322791
PRIYA PRACHI 
SINGH SUCHA SINGH KULWINDER KAUR SCNO 17-10-2001 919465393387 Indian OPEN SEAT

390500696 322793 SIMRAN KAUR JUGINDER SINGH SANDHYA KAUR GNNO 20-09-1999 919818490524 Indian OPEN SEAT

460403256 322795

PRIYO 
RANJAN 
PANJA

NARU GOPAL 
PANJA NILANJANA PANJA SCNO 03-06-2000 919474600884 Indian OPEN SEAT

370103416 322800 VIJAYAKASH A AMARENDRAN UMA BCNO 14-08-2001 919443960354 Indian OPEN SEAT

390504844 322812
PRAGATI 
THAKRE MILAP THAKRE RUKHMANI THAKRE BCNO 20-09-1999 918959477404 Indian OPEN SEAT
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200155950 322835 KHUSHI
SANTOSH 
KUMAR VERMA CHANDA VERMA BCNO 26-01-2000 919572445149 Indian OPEN SEAT

281201342 322838 JESLIN JOSE JOSE C S SALEENA JOSE EWNO 16-11-2000 918075663266 Indian OPEN SEAT
390325553 322839 KALPIT GARG MUKESH GARG MADHU LATA GARG EWNO 21-06-2001 918529474934 Indian OPEN SEAT

300307345 322846
AAYUSHI 
YADAV HARIOM BABY BCNO 14-08-2001 918120806092 Indian OPEN SEAT

460805919 322849 PUJA SAHA
JAYGOBINDA 
SAHA NIVA SAHA GNNO 05-05-2000 919609647080 Indian OPEN SEAT

311300632 322869
JAGTAP 
SONALI SUNIL

JAGTAP SUNIL 
NAMDEV RATNA SCNO 16-10-1999 919373320322 Indian OPEN SEAT

280101244 322897

SHAEIN 
MALAMEL 
SAMUEL

SAMUEL 
MALAMEL 
KOCHUMMEN LILLYKUTTY OOMMEN GNNO 01-05-2001 919871176959 Indian OPEN SEAT

120602323 322901

V S S SIVA 
SUBRAHMANY
AM YALLA SRINIVASA RAO KANTHA MANI EWNO 28-12-2000 919491644777 Indian OPEN SEAT

200135901 322907 RENU BUDDHI LAL DAYA DEVI SCNO 21-10-1998 919540405271 Indian OPEN SEAT

300402353 322909

HEMANT 
KUMAR 
PANDEY

THAKUR PRASAD 
PANDEY PRAKASH PANDEY GNNO 17-02-2000 919691302328 Indian OPEN SEAT

411304120 322915 NANDHINI AS ARUNKUMAR R SELVA LAKSHMI K SCNO 13-05-2001 918903783468 Indian OPEN SEAT
410207390 322922 GOWTHAM S V SIVARAJ D KEERTHANA BCNO 13-09-2001 919080155839 Indian OPEN SEAT

170105600 322934
YOGESH 
SINGH NAVAL SINGH SURBALA STNO 21-02-1999 919131410347 Indian OPEN SEAT

311103035 322959

NINAWE 
AKRUTI 
SUDHAKAR SUDHAKAR KUNDA BCNO 01-10-2001 919822703981 Indian OPEN SEAT

200133704 322984
AYUSHI 
SHARMA

SANJAY KUMAR 
SHARMA PRIYANKA SHARMA GNNO 30-08-1999 918368422539 Indian OPEN SEAT
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200122232 322987 AKASH PAL RAMLADAITE PAL GANGA DEVI BCNO 10-06-2000 919521426846 Indian OPEN SEAT

380301577 322996
NOOR 
SHARMA SUSHIL KUMAR BALWINDER KAUR GNNO 30-06-2000 918146112700 Indian OPEN SEAT

410120114 323005

R MOHAMED 
RIZWAN 
ROSHAN

R RAJA 
MOHAMED R MUMINA BCNO 29-11-2001 919940044005 Indian OPEN SEAT

260200958 323016 HARSHA
VIDHYA SAGAR 
LABH SARITA LABH GNNO 11-05-1998 919523163428 Indian OPEN SEAT

311510080 323030 TOMAR ISHA
SATYENDER 
TOMAR NEETU TOMAR GNNO 15-02-2001 919028421228 Indian OPEN SEAT

281101139 323048
MOHAMMED 
NAVEEN

MOHAMMED 
ASLAM M K KUNHIBI M K STNO 12-06-2000 919496119844 Indian OPEN SEAT

281112122 323052 ABHISHEK M S SAJU MINI BCNO 16-09-2000 917034002667 Indian OPEN SEAT

380302176 323054 SHIFALI RAJINDER KUMAR RESHAM KAUR SCNO 17-03-2000 919855503254 Indian OPEN SEAT

310801326 323077

KADAM 
AAROHI 
SHASHIKANT SHASHIKANT SAYALI SCNO 15-02-2001

561496733056
14 Indian OPEN SEAT

200124197 323091 KHUSHI TUSIR ANIL KUMAR YOGITA TUSIR SCNO 24-10-2001 919811721870 Indian OPEN SEAT

410106834 323093
KIRUTHESWAR
I S

SWAMINATHAN 
M PAPPY S GNNO 02-12-2000 919840494805 Indian OPEN SEAT

410610350 323108
AYSHA 
THASRIFA YUSUF ALI HURUL FIRDHOUSE BCNO 06-09-2000 919790210719 Indian OPEN SEAT

440105884 323113
SALONI 
CHAUDHARY SANJAY SINGH CHANDRAVATI BCNO 21-11-2000 919457332949 Indian OPEN SEAT

411302946 323152
JACINO 
SHAROON Y

YESUDIAN 
KANAGARAJ R

SANTHI PON INDIRA Y 
S BCNO 31-01-2001 916380759491 Indian OPEN SEAT

120513574 323153
PILLANAGROVI 
 DHATRI

P CHANDRA 
SEKHAR N PRASUNA BCNO 17-12-2000 918919977572 Indian OPEN SEAT
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441108268 323163 AKASH YADAV SUNIL YADAV KUSUM YADAV BCNO 24-12-1998 919956292302 Indian OPEN SEAT
281113467 323166 LENA S BAFAKKI K H SHEEBA SALAM S BCNO 05-10-2000 919633639077 Indian OPEN SEAT

220801195 323168
MANDISHI 
DHIREN PATEL DHIREN S PATEL REENA PATEL GNNO 08-03-2001 919879648811 Indian OPEN SEAT

410204789 323191 SUBHASINI A ANANDAN ALAGAMMAL SCNO 04-09-2000 919790003154 Indian OPEN SEAT

411405620 323201
NIRANCHANA 
DEVI S SANKAR S JAYACHITHRA K BCNO 19-05-2000 918754433631 Indian OPEN SEAT

281116793 323215 ABHIN P PRAHLADAN S RAJANI V S BCNO 19-04-2000 918086637150 Indian OPEN SEAT
410122520 323235 DIVYA R RAVI S SEETHALAKSHMI R BCNO 12-10-1999 919150251053 Indian OPEN SEAT

440503448 323238

KUMARI 
RANJANA 
SONKAR

MAHESH PRASAD 
SONKAR SAVITRI DEVI SCNO 09-09-1995 919664190098 Indian OPEN SEAT

311510922 323240
RAMSHA 
SHAIKH RAHIL SHAIKH SAMINA SHAIKH GNNO 06-01-2001 919689002262 Indian OPEN SEAT

390321419 323244 NIRALI MEENA
JAGDISH PRASAD 
MEENA ASHA DEVI MEENA STNO 22-09-2001 919672247484 Indian OPEN SEAT

280307394 323278
TESS MARY 
GERARD

GERARD P 
THOMAS JULIET GERARD GNNO 18-12-1999 917356462286 NRI OPEN SEAT

270229393 323283 ASHWIN
CHANDRASHEKHA
R CHANDRA GNNO 25-09-2001 919650411066 Indian OPEN SEAT

411000843 323299

SRENEVASA 
NACHIAPPAN 
A L ALAGAPPAN K R ALAMELU A L GNNO 24-09-2000 917904546181 Indian OPEN SEAT

280811880 323314 SNEHA PRIYA ABDUL REHUMAN REETHA JOSEPH BCNO 15-09-1999 919048856652 Indian OPEN SEAT

390328494 323316
ANU 
CHHABRIA

HARISH KUMAR 
CHHABRIA

BHAGWANTI 
CHHABRIA GNNO 07-04-1999 919784734465 Indian OPEN SEAT

311804537 323326

HITIKA VIJAY 
KHANCHANDA
NI

VIJAY 
KHANCHANDANI

POOJA VIJAY 
KHANCHANDANI GNNO 20-04-2002 918805138697 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390105475 323340
KRISHNA 
AGARWAL

MUKESH 
AGARWAL SUNITA AGARWAL GNNO 29-10-2000 917073547892 Indian OPEN SEAT

410204360 323348
AMIRTA 
VARSHINI B S

BALASUBRAMANI
AM D CHITRA B BCNO 09-07-2001 919894024479 Indian OPEN SEAT

200142783 323354
PULKIT 
KUMAR ARBIND KUMAR KALAWATI DEVI BCNO 20-03-2001 919899411775 Indian OPEN SEAT

311116670 323413
MAYUR 
VAIDHYA RAVI VAIDHYA PRIYA VAIDHYA BCNO 16-12-2000 916376766456 Indian OPEN SEAT

270502041 323430
SMRUTI 
REDDY VINOD REDDY SHOBHA RANI BCNO 26-10-2001 919535799324 Indian OPEN SEAT

200139318 323432
SHRUTI 
SHARMA ANUJ SHARMA SAVITA SHARMA BCNO 15-06-2000 919818000574 Indian OPEN SEAT

140213907 323450
NISITA 
PATHAK

QUMARENDRA 
NATH PATHAK

INDRANI BARUA 
PATHAK GNNO 02-10-2002 919706068984 Indian OPEN SEAT

410121428 323453
KROVI VEDA 
SHRUTI

K SHRINIVAS 
KUMAR K NALINI GNNO 18-10-2000 919840257854 Indian OPEN SEAT

441111613 323494 VIKAS SINGH NIRLESH SINGH MANJU SINGH GNNO 09-06-1997 917652034540 Indian OPEN SEAT

220906375 323499

PATEL 
VRUNDA 
DIPAKBHAI

PATEL DIPAKBHAI 
N

PATEL PEENABEN 
DIPAKBHAI GNNO 15-08-2001 919638884666 Indian OPEN SEAT

460809641 323513
SHREYASI 
MUDI SUKDEB MUDI MANOSI MUDI GNNO 12-07-1999 918240817064 Indian OPEN SEAT

410106923 323514 MONICA M MURUGAN S TAMIZHARASI G BCNO 17-09-2001 919486370084 Indian OPEN SEAT

410100844 323526
R SHIVA 
DHARSHINI K RAVI R PUNITHA BCNO 16-06-2002 917708543857 Indian OPEN SEAT

410603039 323527 KEERTHIGA S SARAVANAN A CHANDRA P BCNO 23-03-2002 919345422718 Indian OPEN SEAT

460817994 323574 SUPRIYA DAS
SAMAR KUMAR 
DAS SABITA DAS BCNO 24-06-2001 917595953009 Indian OPEN SEAT

411304197 323585
GLADIES 
JENIFER I ISAIVALAN M JULIET PREMALATHA S BCNO 10-03-2001 919994446455 Indian OPEN SEAT

120509408 323604 P KUNDANA P VENKATESH P GEETHA BCNO 22-02-2002 919959381646 Indian OPEN SEAT
280808039 323615 ARYA N T K SURESH A P ANILA M K SCNO 09-06-1999 918138038271 Indian OPEN SEAT

Page 5313 of 7016



LIST FOR EIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR STRAY VACANCY UG 2019 (OPEN SEAT)
Rollno Rank Name FatherName MotherName CandCat Dob mobileNo Nationality AppliedCounselling

311522576 323619

ASWALE 
DIVYA 
MAHADEV MAHADEV VANITA SCNO 21-06-2000 917888009394 Indian OPEN SEAT

300310800 323620
UNNATI 
MALVIYA

LAXMAN 
MALVIYA RANI MALVIYA SCNO 07-02-2001 917987972298 Indian OPEN SEAT

440201483 323638 ISHITA SHUKLA
SUSHIL KUMAR 
SHUKLA VANITA SHUKLA GNNO 28-08-2001 919450623267 Indian OPEN SEAT

380202122 323642 MANNAT TARA SINGH SIMARANJIT KOUR SCNO 09-02-2001 919782726609 Indian OPEN SEAT

140102380 323645
PRIYAM 
MAHANTA

BHUPENDRA 
NARAYAN 
MAHANTA

TULIKA GOSWAMI 
MAHANTA GNNO 08-10-2000 919695919791 Indian OPEN SEAT

410904577 323646 E PAVITHRA A ELANGOVAN M GEETHA BCNO 22-10-2001 919443319288 Indian OPEN SEAT

430101537 323653 ANIRBAN DAS BABUL KANTI DAS
KRISHNA DATTA 
CHOUDHURY SCNO 08-06-2000 918256964206 Indian OPEN SEAT

270807424 323660 PRUTHVI RAJ L LOKESHWARA C SUDHA G P GNNO 01-03-1999 917019621739 Indian OPEN SEAT

200113238 323702

MANOJ 
KUMAR 
MEENA

HANUMAN 
SAHAI MEENA MANNI DEVI STNO 20-08-2002 919868496865 Indian OPEN SEAT

160112369 323705 VISHAL BHATTI BALWAN PINKI RANI SCNO 14-07-2000 918395970987 Indian OPEN SEAT

460604019 323708 AVIRUPA ROY AMITAVA ROY MOUSUMI ROY SCNO 27-03-2001 919433906791 Indian OPEN SEAT

410205828 323712
SUSHMITHAA 
S SIVAKUMAR R SRI LATHA S BCNO 10-07-2001 919384459437 Indian OPEN SEAT

310806992 323720
JISNA ANOOP 
MATHEW

ANOOP M 
MATHEW DAISY GNNO 10-01-2002 918483006667 Indian OPEN SEAT

390402268 323738
KARTIK 
GEHLOT

NIRPENDER 
SINGH GEHLOT LAXMI KUMARI GNNO 01-09-2001 919461221770 Indian OPEN SEAT

450204273 323792
SHUBHAM 
BHARDWAJ

SUBHASH 
CHANDRA PREM SHEELA BCNO 02-12-1997 918899272702 Indian OPEN SEAT
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260301917 323794
ANOUSHKA 
BASU BASABJIT BASU ANINDITA BASU GNNO 02-01-2002 919571112330 Indian OPEN SEAT

460823904 323843
POULASTYA 
DAS

LATE LALMOHON 
DAS SIBANI DAS BCNO 25-10-1999 918697276405 Indian OPEN SEAT

260100334 323872
NEHA 
SHARMA SAJJAN SHARMA AMITA SHARMA BCNO 26-05-1997 919771586900 Indian OPEN SEAT

420123062 323881
BADE 
GOWTHAMI BADE RAMULU BADE SUBHASHINI SCNO 03-03-2001 917659827294 Indian OPEN SEAT

310803373 323889
PATIL PARTH 
SUHAS SUHAS SUNANDA BCNO 16-04-2000 918007998625 Indian OPEN SEAT

330100938 323911
STEPHEN 
KHARJANA SUJIT SINHA AILANCY KHARJANA STNO 04-02-1999 919366118315 Indian OPEN SEAT

120504502 323938

MOHAMMED 
SAMEENA 
THARUNNAM

MOHAMMED 
RIZWAN BASHA

MOHAMMED 
THAHASIM BCNO 08-05-2000 919494980885 Indian OPEN SEAT

410803366 323952
DHARSHANAA 
D DEVENDRAN A KAVITHA N SCNO 10-04-2002 918300633572 Indian OPEN SEAT

390411777 323963 MONIKA SODA
RAMESH 
CHANDRA KAMALA DEVI SCNO 24-09-1994 919001102551 Indian OPEN SEAT

120200361 323976

THUMMAKOM
MA CHANIKYA 
PRABHU T PRASAD C VIJAYAMMA SCNO 28-11-2001 919440996122 Indian OPEN SEAT

170300289 323984 VRIDDHI DESAI RAJESH DESAI KANAN DESAI EWNO 13-11-2000 918120178250 Indian OPEN SEAT

270302018 323985 PRAVEEN V
L VENKATESH 
NAIK K BHARATHI SCNO 01-11-2000 919380410840 Indian OPEN SEAT

460902211 324016 NEHA BORO PADAM BORO URMILA BORO STNO 14-07-2000 918753953900 Indian OPEN SEAT

410209925 324025 SARANYA P
PANCHALINGAM 
M POOVATHI P BCNO 11-11-1995 919384726745 Indian OPEN SEAT
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460811881 324034 ASIF EKBAL SARIFUL ISLAM MEHERUN NESA BCNO 10-01-2000 917384947303 Indian OPEN SEAT

270401874 324039

RASHMI M 
HEGGANNAVA
R MAHADEV HEMALATA BCNO 05-01-2000 919448526625 Indian OPEN SEAT

140201406 324045
KARINA 
NARZARY

PANCHAN 
NARZARY NALSHRI NARZARY STNO 04-11-2000 917636040586 Indian OPEN SEAT

311401287 324051 SWAPNIL SHIVAJI SEEMA SCNO 10-04-1998 918652879073 Indian OPEN SEAT

420127793 324055
TASMIA 
BEGUM SHAIK JAHANGIR KANEES BEGUM BCNO 23-10-2001 919701962786 Indian OPEN SEAT

410105294 324059 YUVARAJ K
KUTTALANATHAN 
 C SANTHA S BCNO 10-08-2000 919488548962 Indian OPEN SEAT

281102167 324063 ATHULYA AJIL K AJIL S BINDU GNNO 21-07-2000 917560807394 Indian OPEN SEAT

120607620 324068 VANA HARIKA
VANA KESAVA 
RAO VANA BHAVANI BCNO 17-02-2000 918125345885 Indian OPEN SEAT

160111010 324071 AMANJOT JIT SINGH JASVIR KAUR SCNO 21-01-2000 919465985941 Indian OPEN SEAT

410702174 324086
AFRAH ABDUL 
AZEEZ ABDUL AZEEZ SYED ANITHA BCNO 18-01-2001 918220665668 Indian OPEN SEAT

311118441 324091 LODE ANSHUL
MORESHWAR 
LODE JAYSHREE LODE BCNO 04-05-2001 919404823484 Indian OPEN SEAT

120403490 324094

GURUMANPAL
LE VENKATA 
YASWANTH

GURUMANPALLE 
VENKATESWARA 
PRASAD

PURAMASETTY 
KRISHNA PRIYA EWNO 22-04-2000 918341394748 Indian OPEN SEAT

280803175 324095 ADITHYA C M
PREMARAJAN C 
M VIJAYA E SCNO 15-02-2000 919745588665 Indian OPEN SEAT

390311008 324097
ANUSHKA 
AGRAWAL

DINESH KUMAR 
AGRAWAL NISHA AGRAWAL GNNO 17-01-2001 918826911933 Indian OPEN SEAT

300300759 324109
ISHITA 
BHATNAGAR

MANI KANT 
BHATNAGAR RASHMI BHATNAGAR GNNO 03-12-2000 917223979305 Indian OPEN SEAT

420123980 324114
NASREEN 
FATHIMA SHAIK SALEEM ZAHEDA BEGUM BCNO 27-10-2000 918919961300 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120603163 324141 PREETHI RANI BABAN KUMAR NILAM KUMARI BCNO 22-03-2000 918340979872 Indian OPEN SEAT

120104361 324142
CHITTIBOMMA 
 KARTHIK

CHITTIBOMMA 
CHANDRA 
SEKHARA RAO

CHITTIBOMMA 
MRINALINI SASANKA BCNO 11-06-2002 919491191548 Indian OPEN SEAT

220101372 324145
RITIK 
SHRIVASTVA

DHANANJAY 
SHRIVASTVA BITTU SHRIVASTVA GNNO 17-07-2000 919106566210 Indian OPEN SEAT

410500029 324163

VIJEY 
ARAVINDHAN 
E ELANGOVAN P S MALATHI E BCNO 28-02-2002 919787787466 Indian OPEN SEAT

160111695 324166
SHRIYANSH 
SINGH

SANJAY KUMAR 
SINGH SARITA SINGH GNNO 29-10-2002 917018137311 Indian OPEN SEAT

410112732 324170 SNEHA S N K N SURENDRAN NIRMALA SURENDRAN BCNO 03-01-2001 919025177115 Indian OPEN SEAT

440501453 324171 ANJALI BHARTI SURESH PRASAD ASHA GUPTA BCNO 23-12-2001 917479527451 Indian OPEN SEAT

390407957 324181
MOHAMMED 
NADEEM

MOHAMMED 
NISAR KHADIJA BCNO 27-08-2000 919468816050 Indian OPEN SEAT

440715018 324183
DEEPSHIKHA 
GAUTAM

RAJENDRA 
KUMAR GAUTAM SANGEETA DEVI SCNO 02-07-1998 919648141635 Indian OPEN SEAT

410105796 324185

MANNAN 
PRITHIV RAJ G 
M MULLAI KUMAR J GEETHA RANI M SCNO 08-06-2000 918825810836 Indian OPEN SEAT

460300665 324201 SIRIN KHAN RABIUL KHAN AHADUN KHAN BCNO 17-02-1998 919735745842 Indian OPEN SEAT

390326094 324211
AKANKSHA 
PAREEK

RAJESH KUMAR 
PUROHIT VIJAY LAXMI PAREEK GNNO 06-08-2000 917737701862 Indian OPEN SEAT

410906597 324213
AFSIYA 
RAHMAN A

ABDUL RAHIMAN 
S SALEENA K S BCNO 13-06-2002 919443118976 Indian OPEN SEAT

390510957 324225
PRAGYA 
SHARMA

MOHAN KUMAR 
SHARMA MANJU EWNO 19-04-2000 919461073030 Indian OPEN SEAT
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200119516 324228 YOGESH SAINI VIKRAM SAINI SHEELA BCNO 29-02-2000 919467133283 Indian OPEN SEAT

300104313 324234 ISHITA VERMA SANJEEV VERMA RASHMI VERMA BCNO 19-01-2001 917898352167 Indian OPEN SEAT

411200053 324237 A MANIMOZHI R ANANTH S JEYABHARUTHI BCNO 09-03-2000 919901012679 Indian OPEN SEAT

390325805 324242
AJAY 
AGARWAL

MOHAN 
AGARWAL MANJU AGARWAL EWNO 11-01-2000 918955032437 Indian OPEN SEAT

311507179 324264

ATHARVA 
NITIN 
CHANGADE NITIN CHANGADE JAYSHREE BCNO 22-04-2000 919975748426 Indian OPEN SEAT

270205856 324274

LISHA 
VENKATESH 
HULIYAR

LATE A 
VENKATESH 
KUMAR SUNITHA R BCNO 27-06-2000 919901894312 Indian OPEN SEAT

200152379 324292
SHEFALI 
SAREN LALIT SAREN KAVITA SAREN SCNO 28-02-2000 919311711735 Indian OPEN SEAT

280605066 324299
NANDHANA 
JAYARAM JAYARAM S ANILKUMARY A BCNO 14-04-2000 919495719663 Indian OPEN SEAT

170302288 324311
CHINKY 
HASWANI VIMAL HASWANI POONAM HASWANI EWNO 09-10-1995 919340770504 Indian OPEN SEAT

311020267 324322

ANJALI 
HARISHCHAND
RA PAL

HARISHCHANDRA 
PAL GEETA H PAL BCNO 07-10-1998 918007518597 Indian OPEN SEAT

441000884 324331
MISHIKA 
AGARWAL

MANOJ KUMAR 
AGARWAL SONAM AGARWAL GNNO 04-10-2000 918860957698 Indian OPEN SEAT

160116252 324343
MUSKAAN 
BIDLA VIJAY KUMAR TANUJA SCNO 12-01-2000 918427984737 Indian OPEN SEAT

240101269 324346 AADESH DINESH KUMAR KIRAN BALA SCNO 06-06-2001 917018027338 Indian OPEN SEAT

440703594 324367
APOORVA 
GAUTAM

SHRI PAL 
GAUTAM NEELAM KUMARI SCNO 13-09-2001 919838166893 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311801189 324371

MUGUTMAL 
ESHA 
SANTOSH SANTOSH ASMA SCNO 31-03-2002 919324160182 Indian OPEN SEAT

450101962 324386 ADITI UNIYAL RAKESH UNIYAL ANJANA UNIYAL GNNO 07-09-2000 918439740130 Indian OPEN SEAT

220103264 324387
VANSHIKA 
MISTRI RAJAN MISTRI KHYATI MISTRI BCNO 25-01-2002 919725072501 Indian OPEN SEAT

440101620 324391 ISHA SOLANKI
RAJVEER SINGH 
SOLANKI MANJU SOLANKI BCNO 15-05-1997 919818481456 Indian OPEN SEAT

120401048 324392
LANKA 
JAHNAVI

LANKA 
RAJASEKHAR LANKA SUMALATHA BCNO 31-08-2001 918309296878 Indian OPEN SEAT

440807014 324394

JAISWAL 
SANSKRITI 
DABLU

DABLU 
ALGURAM 
JAISWAL SUNITA SCNO 05-01-1997 918080729643 Indian OPEN SEAT

200127530 324395 ANKIT ANAND ANIL PRASAD SANJU KUMARI BCNO 25-01-2000 918810630532 Indian OPEN SEAT

270202823 324397
SRISHTI 
BISWAS NILOY BISWAS SUDESHNA BISWAS GNNO 22-07-2001 919945293043 Indian OPEN SEAT

410209676 324412
BASHEER 
AHAMED B K KHADARKHAN B THILSATH BEGAM BCNO 27-06-2001 918072192251 Indian OPEN SEAT

280303538 324425
RICHIN 
ARAVIND

B 
ARAVINDAKSHAN SUNITHA ARAVIND BCNO 30-08-1999 917902605297 Indian OPEN SEAT

270708893 324427 ROHITHA S
SHIVA KUMAR C 
M PADMA S STNO 03-03-2002 919241571418 Indian OPEN SEAT

390328986 324428
ROMESH 
CHANDOLIA

RAM CHANDAR 
CHANDOLIA MAYA DEVI SCNO 20-12-1995 918384992563 Indian OPEN SEAT

270805265 324433 ANUPAMA D DORESWAMY B PADMAVATHI C SCNO 07-03-2001 919964392951 Indian OPEN SEAT

280307758 324452
HARITHA 
ANILKUMAR M C ANILKUMAR AMMINI M P SCNO 31-07-2000 919544907873 Indian OPEN SEAT

440303000 324464
PRAGATI 
SINGH NARENDRA SINGH TARA SINGH SCNO 26-09-2000 919719895303 Indian OPEN SEAT

370101873 324474 SNEKHA A ARUL KUMAR D VIJAYA R A BCNO 09-08-2001 919443856916 Indian OPEN SEAT

Page 5319 of 7016



LIST FOR EIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR STRAY VACANCY UG 2019 (OPEN SEAT)
Rollno Rank Name FatherName MotherName CandCat Dob mobileNo Nationality AppliedCounselling

440830067 324486 SHUBHAM ISH SHIV KUMAR INDRA KUMAR SCNO 06-09-1994 917905888144 Indian OPEN SEAT

440819183 324505
SAHARSH 
PANDEY SANJEEV PANDEY MAYA PANDEY GNNO 26-03-2000 917347807088 Indian OPEN SEAT

270404022 324516
THIPPE 
SWAMY NAIK RAMU NAIK SHANTHI BAI SCNO 24-06-1999 917348905949 Indian OPEN SEAT

270229604 324527
ANCHAL N 
SHETTY

NAGESH M 
SHETTY ASHA N SHETTY BCNO 14-01-2001 919448255014 Indian OPEN SEAT

311005137 324535

TANISHA 
UDAY 
HIWALKAR

UDAY SITARAM 
HIWALKAR SEJAL UDAY HIWALKAR BCNO 08-03-2001 918450941318 Indian OPEN SEAT

270223783 324546
VAGHDEVI 
PRAVEEN T PRAVEEN T K SATHVIKA PRAVEEN GNNO 13-04-2001 919945785555 Indian OPEN SEAT

281105939 324576 KESIYA SABU
SABU 
PAPPACHAN BINDHU SABU EWNO 28-04-2001 919495447265 Indian OPEN SEAT

200146883 324585 DIVYANSHI SANJEEV KUMAR ROMY GNNO 28-01-2001 919999091162 Indian OPEN SEAT

160114137 324590
ARSHIYA 
DUNCAL SHAMSHER SINGH KANCHAN BALA SCNO 10-09-2000 918968280765 Indian OPEN SEAT

311008005 324595

PRIYANKA 
SAHADEVAN 
NAIDU

SAHADEVAN 
BALAKRISHNAN 
NAIDU

JANAKI SAHADEVAN 
NAIDU BCNO 28-08-2001 919167442359 NRI OPEN SEAT

280302239 324609
MUHAMMED 
KHUBAIB C P K

MOHAMMED 
HANEEFA KAMARBAN C P K STNO 03-03-2001 919447697450 Indian OPEN SEAT

410205096 324614
SARVESHWAR 
S SIVAKUMAR M PREMA S BCNO 12-09-2001 919715089760 Indian OPEN SEAT

300300238 324629
SAKSHI 
PATIDAR JAGDISH PATIDAR NIRMALA PATIDAR BCNO 12-08-1997 919893527296 Indian OPEN SEAT

281104367 324637
ANUPAMA 
AJAYAN AJAYAN S NEENA CHANDRAN BCNO 21-03-2000 919447696638 Indian OPEN SEAT
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300203751 324643
AMAN 
DANTRE

KAMLESH 
DANTRE SANGEETA GNNO 20-03-2000 917898549300 Indian OPEN SEAT

120401902 324653
MUNAGALA 
NAMRATHA

MUNAGALA 
HANUMANTHA 
REDDY

MUNAGALA 
SUBBAMMA EWNO 19-07-2002 919949273671 Indian OPEN SEAT

281200386 324659 ATRIA JOSEPH JOSEPH P D SEENA JOSE K GNNO 06-04-2000 919496214030 Indian OPEN SEAT

270208271 324666
GREESHM 
GANESH M M A MANOHAR P R JAYANTHI GNNO 11-03-2002 918618374864 Indian OPEN SEAT

340101296 324686 C LALDINPUII C VANLALHRUAIA LALRAMTHANGI STNO 21-09-1999 919774463811 Indian OPEN SEAT

120100594 324692
JESMITHA 
KAMBHAM

MANIKYA RAO 
KAMBHAM

VIJAYA LAKSHMI 
KAMBHAM SCNO 08-10-1999 919948953824 Indian OPEN SEAT

420128717 324700
KANKIPATI 
PREETHI

KANKIPATI 
SUDHAKAR KANKIPATI ANUSHA SCNO 19-05-1999 916303990956 Indian OPEN SEAT

281002420 324703 G ATHIRA

K 
GURUVAYURAPPA
N C VINODINI BCNO 04-05-1999 919495331477 Indian OPEN SEAT

300312311 324717 PRANITA REWAJYA BARKU STNO 06-12-1999 917440305858 Indian OPEN SEAT

441000202 324725
SATYENDRA 
KUMAR HARIVANSH RAM GEETA DEVI SCNO 10-10-1995 917007352923 Indian OPEN SEAT

250105866 324735 HARDIK VIDYA DHAR ANITA KUMARI GNNO 19-08-2000 919419158441 Indian OPEN SEAT

140100807 324748
AKANGKHYA 
PARASAR RANJIT TAMULI

SANGEETA 
BORTHAKUR TAMULI GNNO 22-11-2000 918638502313 Indian OPEN SEAT

310200672 324752

RAUT 
PRASHIK 
KISHOR

KISHOR 
RAJARAM RAUT MADHURI SCNO 10-09-2000 919075754820 Indian OPEN SEAT

280403604 324759
SANDHRA 
MARIA DENNY DENNY PHILIP REJEENA P MATHEW GNNO 15-11-2001 919447288005 Indian OPEN SEAT

390500720 324776 PRIYA KUMARI
SHYAM SUNDER 
SINGH KAMLI DEVI STNO 12-12-1998 919471955367 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120513164 324780
KANDLAVATH 
SOWMYANJALI

KANDLAVATH 
CHANDRA NAIK

KANDLAVATH 
NAGAMANII STNO 08-04-2001 919490006026 Indian OPEN SEAT

441101045 324790 VISHAL VERMA
MADAN PRASAD 
VERMA SHANTI DEVI BCPH 06-11-1998 917380584037 Indian OPEN SEAT

410120237 324794
SURYA 
PRAKASH V VADIVEL K T INDIRA DEVI GNNO 26-09-1999 919940675117 Indian OPEN SEAT

300201416 324798
UMANG 
KUMAR MAJHI

ARUN KUMAR 
MAJHI URMILA MAJHI STNO 14-05-2001 917697300031 Indian OPEN SEAT

410302668 324802
KARVASANTH
AN V V VETRIVEL VIMALA BCNO 11-02-2002 918838816902 Indian OPEN SEAT

220103676 324808

VAGHELA 
JAYMEET 
SURYAKANT

VAGHELA 
SURYAKANT 
MOTILAL

VAGHELA VIMALABEN 
SURYAKANT SCNO 26-08-2001 917265882966 Indian OPEN SEAT

281102870 324815 SHABANA A J ABDUL JALEEL SHEHEEDA S BCNO 20-12-2000 919496628493 Indian OPEN SEAT

460809329 324832

M PADMA 
PRIYA 
DHARSHINI P MOHAN N KALAIMAGAL SCNO 07-02-2001

308194330030
81 Indian OPEN SEAT

280603499 324844 ARCHANA S SUNDARESAN P SHYLAJA P S SCNO 08-09-2000 919497777003 Indian OPEN SEAT

410113399 324860
V SHERLIN 
JANNET S VELRAJ

S PUSHPA SOBANA 
PRISKILLAL BCNO 13-08-2001 919444187459 Indian OPEN SEAT

310303174 324867
ASMITA ARUN 
RANVIR

ARUN 
MOHANRAO 
RANVIR JYOTI ARUN RANVIR SCNO 14-08-2001 919423652111 Indian OPEN SEAT

410603519 324888
SHARON 
GLADSIE R RAJENDRAN JEBASELVI BCNO 07-01-2001 919791445877 Indian OPEN SEAT

410907078 324898 NITHISHAA T TAMILSELVAN K R THENMOZHI M SCNO 26-08-2001 919443167968 Indian OPEN SEAT

390310508 324903
AAYUSH 
CHOUDHARY BALBIR SINGH SUMAN FAGERIA BCNO 01-11-2001 919413339440 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420300367 324906

S S SHARAT 
CHANDRA 
GUBBALA

RAVI KUMAR 
GUBBALA

VEERA VENKATA 
LAKSHMI PECHETTI GNNO 19-11-1999 917893618314 Indian OPEN SEAT

440818958 324908
AYUSHI 
AGARWAL

SWAPNIL 
AGARWAL PALLAVI AGARWAL GNNO 27-12-2000 917007016868 Indian OPEN SEAT

270900296 324911
VIGHNESH 
SURESH NAIK

SURESH 
HANUMANTH 
NAIK PREMA V NAIK BCNO 10-09-2001 917892769801 Indian OPEN SEAT

410115494 324931
AGNES 
JEBISHA C R N CHELLADURAI M RONICKAM BCNO 30-11-1998 919790922912 Indian OPEN SEAT

200118125 324944
SONAM 
GOTHWAL DESHRAJ NIRMALA SCNO 03-11-2000 919716983009 Indian OPEN SEAT

460200986 324968
RAJAT KUMAR 
RAM

PREMCHAND 
RAM RANJU DEBI SCNO 04-10-1997 918759575284 Indian OPEN SEAT

160101692 324977
AMAN 
SHARMA SANJEEV SHARMA SAVITA SHARMA GNNO 13-07-2001 918219480724 Indian OPEN SEAT

140102151 324983
DEWASHANKA
R DEWASISH

TARUN CHANDRA 
DAS LIMA RANI HAZARIKA SCNO 14-01-2000 918638953709 Indian OPEN SEAT

200103605 324996 SNEHA KISHOR KUMAR SHARDA GNNO 30-08-2001 919416734860 Indian OPEN SEAT

311006947 325004
SAYALI SUSHIL 
KOCHEY SUSHIL SURABHI SCNO 06-11-2000 919325692612 Indian OPEN SEAT

120511156 325014
GUDDETI 
VEENA GUDDETI RAMU KALAPALA ADILAKSHMI SCNO 13-08-2001 919704362678 Indian OPEN SEAT

220104794 325022

PRITHVIPAL 
BANESINGH 
SODHA

BANESINGH 
SODHA GEETA BA GNNO 23-06-1999 917069528280 Indian OPEN SEAT

300102240 325033
ADWITA 
CHATURVEDI

SUNIL 
CHATURVEDI MEENU CHATURVEDI GNNO 15-04-2001 918517047316 Indian OPEN SEAT

310202457 325045
KOTALWAR 
ADITI AJAY AJAY RENUKA GNNO 07-04-2001 919325041373 Indian OPEN SEAT
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430102743 325047
DIPTANU 
PATARI NARESH PATARI

DIPIKA BHOWMIK 
PATARI SCNO 01-05-2000 917005289645 Indian OPEN SEAT

270505756 325066 SHRUTI GULLA RAMESH PRABHA GNNO 14-04-2001 919742350862 Indian OPEN SEAT

270202869 325071 KHUSHI C
CHANDRASHEKAR 
 R KUMUDA GNNO 03-01-2001 919986504031 Indian OPEN SEAT

280304476 325082 GEETHU SHAJI A K SHAJI GEETHA SHAJI BCNO 18-06-1998 919846026037 Indian OPEN SEAT

200141742 325103 AKRITI SINGH PRAMOD KUMAR LATA SINGH GNNO 17-08-1999 918506894129 Indian OPEN SEAT

390501943 325114

ALFIYA 
MOHAMMED 
BOOTWALA

MOHAMMED 
BOOTWALA TASNEEM BOOTWALA GNNO 04-06-2000 918123992332 Indian OPEN SEAT

220108319 325117

RATHI 
KRISHNA 
PIYUSHBHAI

RATHI 
PIYUSHBHAI 
JUGALKISHOR

RATHI PRITIBEN 
PIYUSHBHAI EWNO 30-12-2001 919824091258 Indian OPEN SEAT

300401436 325119
PRANJALI 
SAINI ASHISH SAINI MONIKA SAINI BCNO 22-02-2000 916260565766 Indian OPEN SEAT

410303341 325125
SRUTHI 
MURUGAVEL MURUGAVEL UNMAI BCNO 15-10-2001 916379430919 NRI OPEN SEAT

200112641 325148
DIVNEET 
KAUR SHAH

MANDEEP SHAH 
SINGH MAMTA SHAH GNNO 18-12-2000 919871605717 Indian OPEN SEAT

410600528 325153 ROSHAN M S MUTHUSAMY S UMAMAHESWARI SCNO 16-03-2001 918894911142 Indian OPEN SEAT

160113995 325162 KANIKA
MUKESH DUTT 
SHARMA RAMA RANI GNNO 20-04-2000 919417657407 Indian OPEN SEAT

281000456 325168
JAGANNATH V 
R RAMAN V C RAJANI K V SCNO 20-08-1999 919846108286 Indian OPEN SEAT

280105083 325179 AMITHA SEN PRESENNEN P V SINDHU KUMARI K SCNO 24-12-2001 919447952209 Indian OPEN SEAT
410113280 325216 APARNA G GOPINATHAN A SINDHU P EWNO 11-06-2001 917550135906 Indian OPEN SEAT

390308196 325218
VINIT 
BHARDWAJ

RAGHUNATH 
BHARDWAJ LATA BHARDWAJ SCNO 20-06-2001 918435689633 Indian OPEN SEAT
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410302502 325236
SACHIN 
KUMAR G

GUNASEKARAN G 
M YAVANARANI G SCNO 29-01-2001 918778404100 Indian OPEN SEAT

270236708 325249 SUSHMA S SHANKAR V KOMALA P BCNO 01-12-2000 918277328256 Indian OPEN SEAT
200112806 325251 GOVIND RAM SINGH NEERU BALA SCNO 26-08-1998 918130540974 Indian OPEN SEAT

311004473 325264
WADHER 
VIVEK VIJAY VIJAY MEENA GNNO 08-01-2001 918291089271 Indian OPEN SEAT

310806823 325269

RASAL 
ABHISHEK 
SATISH

SATISH 
BALKRISHNA 
RASAL ANJALI SATISH RASAL BCNO 05-10-2000 919881251527 Indian OPEN SEAT

110100480 325272
MOHIT 
KUMAR SHYAM VIHARI SUSHILA DEVI BCNO 01-03-2001 919474216465 Indian OPEN SEAT

460802168 325284 AFRIN YASMIN ATAUR RAHAMAN JAHANARA BEGUM BCNO 05-11-1997 918420050626 Indian OPEN SEAT

200158164 325285

NEERAJ 
KUMAR 
GAUTAM JAGDISH RAM SHAKUNTALA DEVI SCNO 01-02-1998 917897226976 Indian OPEN SEAT

450103346 325286 ISHAAN BATTA JITENDER BATTA DEEPTI BATTA GNNO 29-10-2000 919837004430 Indian OPEN SEAT
270207687 325289 KARTHIK B L LOKESH B S CHANDRAKALA D V BCNO 26-10-1999 917348980576 Indian OPEN SEAT

270220645 325293 BHUMIKA R
RAMAKRISHNAIA
H K PADMA Y V SCNO 28-12-2000 919731147145 Indian OPEN SEAT

270217662 325306 RISHIKA OJHA
KULDIP KUMAR 
OJHA PRATIBHA OJHA GNNO 02-03-2001 919632210592 Indian OPEN SEAT

280907498 325314 SAYANA K
SUBRAHMANIAN 
K REENA K C SCNO 20-12-1999 917356704099 Indian OPEN SEAT

310911223 325341

BUYE 
PRIYANKA 
UDAYKUMAR UDAYKUMAR HEERA SCNO 21-06-2000 919790482637 Indian OPEN SEAT

410702326 325371 JAINY DANIEL PAUL DANIEL ANUBA SELESTY BCNO 25-06-2001 917676023398 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270900341 325372

VAISHNAVI 
PANDURANGA 
 BAADKAR

PANDURANGA 
BAADKAR ANNAPOORNA SCNO 14-03-2002 919110276086 Indian OPEN SEAT

281002038 325381 SHIVANTIKA P PRASAD P H ANITHA K BCNO 22-06-2000 919495708526 Indian OPEN SEAT

280302245 325403 PHILIP P JACOB JACOB PETER SOBHINI JACOB GNNO 21-12-1998 919496160335 Indian OPEN SEAT
270240827 325406 RINKU H JAIN HARISH H JAIN PUSHPA DEVI BCNO 23-11-2000 918217899807 Indian OPEN SEAT

430101127 325413
SHRESTHA 
CHOUDHURY

DEBASISH 
CHOUDHURY MANIKA DEB GNNO 21-06-1999 919862512275 Indian OPEN SEAT

390310792 325420 SWATI VERMA
RATAN LAL 
BAIRWA CHANDRAKANTA SCNO 17-03-1998 918209738418 Indian OPEN SEAT

180100937 325423

DEV 
HIMANSHU 
DESAI

HIMANSHU S 
DESAI FALGUNI H DESAI GNNO 08-08-2001 919904653310 Indian OPEN SEAT

270210496 325458
PRAVEEN 
KUMAR S

SHIVA 
SHARANAPPA JAYASHREE BCNO 18-08-2000 918105332249 Indian OPEN SEAT

300300562 325471
MOHAMMED 
HABIB SHEIKH

ASLAM MOHD 
SHEIKH FARHAT SHEIKH BCNO 01-05-2001 919479453788 Indian OPEN SEAT

311404535 325481 KEYA SINHA
RAJESH KUMAR 
SINHA ANUPAMA SINHA GNNO 14-02-2002 919993744203 Indian OPEN SEAT

310103362 325489
BHATE 
ADITYA VILAS VILAS JAYASHRI EWNO 02-11-2001 919765409410 Indian OPEN SEAT

311213215 325531

SAI KIRAN 
BABURAO 
UMRIWAD BABURAO NIRMALA STNO 08-10-2001 917887709536 Indian OPEN SEAT

440903352 325534 MIKHIL HOON
MADAN PAL 
SINGH ARYA JAGRESH LATA BCNO 28-03-2000 917829123321 Indian OPEN SEAT
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440706481 325539

PRASHANT 
KUMAR 
GAUTAM

PREM KUMAR 
GAUTAM VEDWATI GAUTAM GNNO 28-08-1999 917355938248 Indian OPEN SEAT

220102778 325545
MIHIR H 
CHANDARANA

HITESH M 
CHANDARANA NITA H CHANDARANA GNNO 04-04-2001 919499586007 Indian OPEN SEAT

311400520 325550

SHAIMA 
MOHD 
SHARIQUE 
PATHAN

PATHAN MOHD 
SHARIQUE UMI GNNO 27-09-2001 919820666245 Indian OPEN SEAT

270811736 325625 HARSHITHA M

P 
MAHADEVASWA
MY SUJATHA SCNO 10-01-2001 919731792155 Indian OPEN SEAT

120506738 325647

DEVISETTY D 
N V S R M 
MURARI

DEVISETTY N V V 
B RAVI KUMAR

DEVISETTY V K N 
SULOCHANA GNNO 24-03-2001 918143256065 Indian OPEN SEAT

440211087 325653 KM PRIYANKA SATYA NARAYAN SHEELA BCNO 25-02-1997 917424866065 Indian OPEN SEAT

200146992 325672
DEEPIKA 
MEENA

PRAKASH CHAND 
MEENA SULEKHA MEENA STNO 07-11-2000 918287371965 Indian OPEN SEAT

310706187 325695

YEOLE 
RAJASEE 
MILIND MILIND VIDYA BCNO 23-08-2001 918411894603 Indian OPEN SEAT

460805669 325759
MUSARRAT 
AHMED

MUSHTAQUE 
AHMED KONIJE FATEMA BCNO 24-06-2002 919735604457 Indian OPEN SEAT

310303900 325773

SHUBHANGI 
RAMU 
BHILAVEKAR

RAMU FALTUJI 
BHILAVEKAR

SANGITA RAMU 
BHILAVEKAR STNO 21-09-2000 918806676184 Indian OPEN SEAT

310300458 325782

MAHULE 
KHUSHBOO 
UMESH UMESH RAKHI BCNO 07-07-2000 919021378916 Indian OPEN SEAT

420112638 325784 K PAWANI K LAKSHMAIAH K MARIYAMMA SCNO 27-01-2000 919182860010 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311113857 325792
PIYALI 
MESHRAM PRADEEP PADMA SCNO 16-03-2000 919325159740 Indian OPEN SEAT

360413877 325798
SANGHAMITR
A KISHAN

TARINI CHARAN 
KISHAN PADMINI KISHAN STNO 13-06-2001 919438247618 Indian OPEN SEAT

360410422 325811
KRISHNA 
SAGAR TIRKEY

BIDYA NAND 
TIRKEY SUNANDA TIRKEY STNO 20-08-1999 918249153828 Indian OPEN SEAT

200142401 325812
UNNATI 
PRAKASH BHANU PRAKASH SUDESH PRAKASH SCNO 06-03-1999 916397589802 Indian OPEN SEAT

390505387 325823

YASHASWANI 
SINGH 
THAKUR

SAHAB SINGH 
THAKUR DEEPA SINGH THAKUR BCNO 05-05-1999 917987357690 Indian OPEN SEAT

270506661 325843
MADIHA 
AIMAN

WASEEM UL 
GANI MANIYAR FIRDOUS BEGUM BCNO 24-11-2000 919449248979 Indian OPEN SEAT

410601989 325848
MADHUVARSH
NI C CHINNAN V POONGOTHAI P BCNO 23-07-2001 919585055807 Indian OPEN SEAT

420137110 325861
KARRA 
MOUNIKA

KARRA VINOJ 
KUMAR PRASUNA ANDE SCNO 19-12-1995 918074228323 Indian OPEN SEAT

410910026 325868
JERISHKHANN
A A S SAIKUMAR A VIMALA T SCNO 30-11-2000 919566848984 Indian OPEN SEAT

311206996 325877

AFSHA 
VAHEED 
SAYYED VAHEED SAYYED KOUSAR SAYYED GNNO 16-03-2001 919359121667 Indian OPEN SEAT

260304650 325886

OLI 
VISHWAKARM
A

RANJEET 
VISHWAKARMA CHAITALI KARMAKAR STNO 09-04-2000 919771484219 Indian OPEN SEAT

441107828 325895
BASHARAT 
FATEMA

SYED ABBAS 
MURTAZA 
SHAMSI AFSHAN BANO EWNO 07-11-1998 919839211124 Indian OPEN SEAT
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440809829 325923
SHAILENDRA 
PRATAP SINGH DINESH SINGH RANI DEVI GNPH 12-08-1996 919839458784 Indian OPEN SEAT

410201777 325930 PREETHIKA P
G 
PARTHASARATHY P KASTHURI VASANTHI GNNO 07-06-2001 919944143339 Indian OPEN SEAT

441000184 325931 VISHNU PRIYA RAJEEV KUMAR SANGEETA KUMARI SCNO 19-08-2001 919013024168 Indian OPEN SEAT

370107236 325935
MONEESHWA
R R RAVICHANDRAN SUNDARAVALLI BCNO 05-04-2001 919894995347 Indian OPEN SEAT

281113485 325941

DEVU 
CHITHAMBAR
AN CHITHAMBARAN USHA T SCNO 10-02-2000 919947973014 Indian OPEN SEAT

200146119 325943 REEM AHMED SUHAIL AHMED KUSUM KANTA GNNO 16-07-2001 919999997557 NRI OPEN SEAT

281107537 325947

SAHIL LABBA 
KHALID 
JASEELA

EBRAHEEM PILLA 
LEBBA KHALID

JASEELA BEEGUM 
KHALID BCNO 28-09-1999 919947033264 Indian OPEN SEAT

411201169 325948 SRIMATHI S SUBRAMANIAN R SEETHALAKSHMI S BCNO 27-01-2002 919843843819 Indian OPEN SEAT

281003196 325953 VARSHA C
CHENTHAMARAK
SHAN V SMITHA K BCNO 25-05-2000 919249312056 Indian OPEN SEAT

270606147 325958 SUHANA KHASIMSAB SAMEENA BCNO 07-03-2001 919480693396 Indian OPEN SEAT

440500779 325966
MOHD 
SHAKEB

SABIR ALI 
SIDDIQUI SALMA KHATOON GNNO 03-07-2000 917317369972 Indian OPEN SEAT

410121168 325974 KAVYA A ADHIKESAVAN G ABIRAMI M BCNO 28-06-2002 919884966896 Indian OPEN SEAT
410500642 325995 SUREKA A ARUNACHALAM MOHANA A BCNO 14-10-2000 919500280667 Indian OPEN SEAT

440301861 326009 AYUSHI SINGH BIJENDRA SINGH BRIJ RANI SCNO 10-03-1999 918929788775 Indian OPEN SEAT

120514502 326017
DEVARAKOND
A HIMAJA

DEVARAKONDA 
VIDYA SAGAR

DEVARAKONDA 
LAKSHMI DEVI BCNO 17-11-2000 919948422043 Indian OPEN SEAT
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300308000 326028 YASHI TRIVEDI
RAVINDRA 
TRIVEDI SANDHYA TRIVEDI GNNO 13-04-2001 918226009295 Indian OPEN SEAT

390322362 326048
NAMAN 
CHOUDHARY

SUMER SINGH 
CHOUDHARY MANISHA CHOUDHARY BCNO 09-11-1999 918696549497 Indian OPEN SEAT

440308858 326057
MADHU 
VERMA

GANGA RAM 
VERMA URMILA VERMA BCNO 05-01-1999 919411411519 Indian OPEN SEAT

281111366 326058 PALLAVI S SATHYAPALAN G SINDHU S SCNO 02-07-2000 919946620388 Indian OPEN SEAT
230207206 326084 NANCY MANOJ KUMAR MUKESH SCNO 23-12-2000 918570935266 Indian OPEN SEAT

120602137 326087
PULIMETLA 
MEGHANA P MOHAN RAO P VIJAYA KUMARI STNO 10-08-1997 919490888084 Indian OPEN SEAT

311522855 326100 JAYESH
KISHOR 
DHARWADKAR NEETA BCNO 22-11-2000 919763610083 Indian OPEN SEAT

420102939 326107
NENAVATH 
SARITHA

NENAVATH 
RAMJA NENAVATH PANNI STNO 28-03-1999 919848789718 Indian OPEN SEAT

311404391 326130

BHOLE 
DIMPLE 
RAJENDRA RAJENDRA ANITA BCNO 29-01-2002 919082291158 Indian OPEN SEAT

411003050 326148 ASHWINI S P STALIN M PUSHPA S SCNO 02-11-2001 919787205794 Indian OPEN SEAT

160108689 326149 BABY SATPAL SINGH KAMLESH SCNO 11-08-1999
215794677344
46 Indian OPEN SEAT

120406588 326151 D RUPA M R DEVARAJ M R SREEVALLI BCNO 08-11-1999 919994525332 Indian OPEN SEAT

410210108 326176 M S VANDITH
SURESH 
JAYABALAN MIRUNALINI SURESH GNNO 17-02-2002 919500451354 Indian OPEN SEAT

360600701 326189
SHREYA 
MOHANTY

SHUBHENDU 
MOHANTY

SANGHAMITRA 
MOHANTY GNNO 26-03-2000 919437397664 Indian OPEN SEAT

450203231 326196
AASTHA 
SAXENA SURESH KUMAR MAMTA SHARMA GNNO 04-07-2000 919627780040 Indian OPEN SEAT

120106960 326218
KODURI SAI 
SUJITH

KODURI 
GOVINDARAJULU KODURI LAKSHMI GNNO 24-10-2000 919948666924 Indian OPEN SEAT

Page 5330 of 7016



LIST FOR EIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR STRAY VACANCY UG 2019 (OPEN SEAT)
Rollno Rank Name FatherName MotherName CandCat Dob mobileNo Nationality AppliedCounselling

281206345 326229 ASWATHI K M

K P 
MURALIDHARAN 
PILLAI K RAJAMALLIKA GNNO 23-06-2001 919846832734 Indian OPEN SEAT

410603828 326234 VARSHA S SIVAKUMAR V
ANTONY DHAVAMARY 
D SCNO 02-03-2001 918610184267 Indian OPEN SEAT

440811917 326239
YASHOWARDH
AN TRIVEDI

SHASHANK 
TRIVEDI SAUMYA TRIVEDI GNNO 02-08-2000 919415332320 Indian OPEN SEAT

280605221 326243
NOORA 
HATHIM ABU HATHIM A RUBY HATHIM BCNO 17-01-2000 917012535271 Indian OPEN SEAT

280404959 326247 SNEHA ROSE
JIJI JOSE 
CHAKKIYATH

SOPHY KURISUVEETTIL 
JOHN GNNO 10-06-2001 919446297935 Indian OPEN SEAT

120200609 326253
KADU SABA 
TABASSUM

KADU SHAIK 
AHMED KADU FAIZUNNISA BCNO 28-10-1999 919030299714 Indian OPEN SEAT

300112365 326278

MANMOHAN 
DEEP 
CHIKSENIYA

LAXMI NARAYAN 
CHIKSENIYA

SUNITA BAI 
SHIKSENIYA SCNO 19-02-2000 917223076311 Indian OPEN SEAT

150201641 326279 APURVA RAJ
ABHAY KUMAR 
MISHRA POONAM KUMARI GNNO 06-12-1997 918969222931 Indian OPEN SEAT

390359305 326282
NAGENDRA 
KUMAR DEVSINGH SAHU OM KUMARI SAHU BCNO 05-03-1999 917089775156 Indian OPEN SEAT

360402134 326300
SUBHASHREE 
BEHERA

NARAYAN 
BEHERA AHALYA SETHY SCNO 20-04-2001 919861978798 Indian OPEN SEAT

220300149 326301

RAJPARA 
HIRVA 
NIKHILBHAI

RAJPARA 
NIKHILBHAI 
MOHANBHAI

RAJPARA KRUTIBEN 
NIKHILBHAI EWNO 25-03-2002 919979848502 Indian OPEN SEAT

411301626 326303
SHERIN 
SANJANA M MOHAN T JANSI RANI B SCNO 25-01-2001 919498195351 Indian OPEN SEAT

140400526 326305 NEENA MILI KIRTINATH MILI PURNIMA MILI STNO 19-01-2001 919859076709 Indian OPEN SEAT

200135266 326324
PRIYA 
SHARMA INDRESH KUMAR PREM LATA SHARMA SCNO 15-01-2000 918800607285 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270206338 326343 RAHUL R RAVICHANDRA M SAHI RAMADEVI NC SCNO 20-12-2000 919940938669 Indian OPEN SEAT

260103133 326345
RAJESHWARI 
KUMARI HARI GORAIN MANJU GORAIN BCNO 25-02-2000 917004664256 Indian OPEN SEAT

441102635 326356 NIKITA RAJ MANI RAJ KIRAN RAJ SCNO 25-06-2001 917052044328 Indian OPEN SEAT

230201837 326359
RUJHAN 
CHAUHAN DINESH KUMAR NITU GNNO 03-06-2001 917011675324 Indian OPEN SEAT

280107284 326381
GOWRINANDA
NA S

NANDANAM 
DEVADAS SINDHU MENON V GNNO 03-06-2000 919961409271 Indian OPEN SEAT

311214328 326394
POTAVI 
TANAYA VILAS

POTAVI VILAS 
SHRAVAN SHALU STNO 12-10-1999 919423056078 Indian OPEN SEAT

170201457 326396 HARSH TIWARI
BHANU PRATAP 
TIWARI ANJU TIWARI GNNO 11-05-2001 918435447753 Indian OPEN SEAT

280200891 326409
CHETHANA 
SAHADEVAN SAHADEVAN P I SARALA A K SCNO 05-12-2000 919656176694 Indian OPEN SEAT

300310400 326428

DHARAMVEER 
SINGH 
PARIHAR ARJUN SINGH MEERA SCNO 05-01-2000 917770884726 Indian OPEN SEAT

280202123 326451 ANAGHA SHAJI SHAJI V G SHEENA SCNO 26-09-2000 917558973977 Indian OPEN SEAT

270202538 326464
S T 
VENKATESH S T SREERAMA N V INDIRA GNNO 02-07-1999 919964233839 Indian OPEN SEAT

240204320 326492
RITIKA 
THAKUR

KAMAL KUMAR 
VERMA MANJU LATA GNNO 21-07-1999 918351002914 Indian OPEN SEAT

311021684 326499
PATEL MINAL 
HIRALAL

HIRALAL KHIMJI 
PATEL

NIRMALA HIRALAL 
PATEL GNNO 16-12-2000 917666233733 Indian OPEN SEAT

280802683 326504 SWATHI P MOHAN KUMAR P SAJINI N GNNO 03-02-2001 919995882172 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311808850 326507

MANGLANI 
DIVYA 
GULSHAN GULSHAN SIMRAN GNNO 18-12-1999 918208833752 Indian OPEN SEAT

270212473 326508 ANUSHA S SRINIVASA O VANAJA H BCNO 20-12-1999 919739020445 Indian OPEN SEAT

410911446 326543
KIRAN 
SIDHAARTH J S SREEDHAR R JAYANTHI S R BCNO 17-04-2002 917010944023 Indian OPEN SEAT

120107265 326545
SHARON LILLY 
KANNEGANTI PRIYANANDAM K MARY RANI K SCNO 28-10-2000 919494482098 Indian OPEN SEAT

390512302 326546 PREETI DABAS CHINE PRAKASH SANTOSH GNNO 27-01-1999 919910736660 Indian OPEN SEAT

420106146 326547

SANGANI 
LAKSHMI 
PRIYA

SANGANI 
RAVINDRANATH SANGANI MAMATHA SCNO 24-07-2002 918179913664 Indian OPEN SEAT

170305497 326550
CHITRA 
RAVINDRA

HARISHCHANDRA 
RAVINDRA SHAINY RAVINDRA GNNO 22-03-2000 919131416303 Indian OPEN SEAT

281001341 326555 ABI ASHLEE A AROGIASWAMY R
VINO SYLBA 
CHRISTINA R BCNO 01-12-2001 919495502412 Indian OPEN SEAT

420114020 326565
NAINA R 
GUPTA

RAGHAVENDRA 
GUPTA NAGALAXMI R GUPTA GNNO 27-03-2000 919591118330 Indian OPEN SEAT

411401157 326595 AKASH E ELANGOVAN D PREMAVATHI R SCNO 29-12-2000 919842559322 Indian OPEN SEAT

420400603 326598 BOLLU RAMYA BOLLU ANAND BOLLU UMA RANI BCNO 27-12-2000 917995783635 Indian OPEN SEAT

200117123 326599
PAAWAN 
SEHGAL BAL MUKAND RAVI BAL MUKAND GNNO 23-09-2001 919810391640 Indian OPEN SEAT

311405322 326604

SAROVALE 
MERAJ 
NASEEM NASEEM JABEEN EWNO 18-02-1999 919970565499 Indian OPEN SEAT

270243676 326606
GANGADHAR 
S D DEVI KUMARA S K SHUBHA LAKSHMI K N BCNO 25-05-2000 919972439656 Indian OPEN SEAT
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410603114 326622 MONESRIKA R D RAM GANESH B PREMA GNNO 17-06-2002 919443465830 Indian OPEN SEAT

441111829 326624
SHAHIL 
KUMAR SINGH KALPNATH SINGH RAJNI SINGH GNNO 18-01-2000 916387211465 Indian OPEN SEAT

281108036 326626
VIJEDHITHA J 
VIJAY VIJAYAKUMAR K JALAJA VIJAYAKUMAR EWNO 03-09-1999 919562970923 Indian OPEN SEAT

420123804 326635
KUPPIREDDY 
MEGHANA

KUPPIREDDY 
ANANTHA REDDY KUPPIREDDY KAVITHA EWNO 24-05-2000 919110544384 Indian OPEN SEAT

270600036 326662

PRAJWAL 
SURESH 
BHAJANTRI SURESH SULOCHANA SCNO 18-02-2000 917975315559 Indian OPEN SEAT

410606363 326678
NIRMALAPAUL
INE K KRISHNAN P MAHALAKSHMI K SCNO 29-01-2000 919994070158 Indian OPEN SEAT

220403026 326697

PATEL 
SWAYM 
DIPAKBHAI DIPAKBHAI ASHABEN STNO 01-01-2001 916354138090 Indian OPEN SEAT

200134392 326714
DEBSHREE 
PATTNAIK

AJAY KUMAR 
PATTNAIK MITA MOHANTY GNNO 02-05-2000 918449004888 Indian OPEN SEAT

390314815 326729
ISHWAR 
SINGH

NARENDER 
KUMAR ARYA NEELAM SCNO 19-09-2000 919460435036 Indian OPEN SEAT

281111000 326736
ANALKHA 
ANNA JOSEPH ARUN JOSEPH MINU JACOB STNO 19-12-2000 919447102079 Indian OPEN SEAT

200102890 326760
GARV 
CHAWLA RAJIVE CHAWLA PRIYANKA CHAWLA GNNO 01-01-2001 919445560378 Indian OPEN SEAT

220100846 326790

SOHAM 
SAMIRKUMAR 
ARYA

SAMIRKUMAR 
HASHMUKHLAL 
ARYA

SHITALBEN 
SAMIRKUMAR ARYA BCNO 11-10-2000 919223515386 Indian OPEN SEAT
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310305511 326807

BANSOD 
HARSHAL 
PARMESHWAR PARMESHWAR NIRMALA SCNO 07-08-1999 918956899257 Indian OPEN SEAT

390315235 326808
RAKESH 
KUMAR RAJENDER SINGH REENA DEVI SCNO 30-06-1995 917290023507 Indian OPEN SEAT

410114154 326817 RIYA SUBEER SUBEER A JEREENA SUBEER BCNO 03-01-2002
288094440428
80 Indian OPEN SEAT

160111292 326833 ANKITA RIKHI RAM SNEH LATA SCNO 06-09-2001 919418200244 Indian OPEN SEAT
270208607 326847 SURABHI H N H S NIKHILA DEEPA NIKHILA GNNO 27-03-2001 917899801301 Indian OPEN SEAT

440104927 326852 AMIT PRATAP
MAHESH 
CHANDRA PRAVEEN KUMARI SCNO 04-09-1998 919079507146 Indian OPEN SEAT

220101331 326860

MAITRI 
DEEPAK 
ADESHARA

DEEPAK 
ADESHARA JIGISHA ADESHARA GNNO 23-07-2001 919998840148 Indian OPEN SEAT

280309452 326876 SONA SYAM SYAMSUDHER NISHA SYAMSUDHER BCNO 01-12-2000 918606808976 Indian OPEN SEAT

420119732 326883

CHITTIBOMMA 
 KARTHIK 
KRISHNA C DHANUNJAY C RAJYA LAKSHMI BCNO 17-04-2002 919441284835 Indian OPEN SEAT

300311682 326896
MOHIT 
KUMAR

BHARAT KUMAR 
NASVARIYA NIRMALA NASVARIYA SCNO 16-09-2001 918889496669 Indian OPEN SEAT

411209868 326918
HEMA MALINI 
N B BALU N INDIRAGANDHI B SCNO 24-03-2002 919442046942 Indian OPEN SEAT

410211748 326927
ABARAR 
AHAMED S SHALAM T HABITHA S BCNO 11-04-2000

090294871509
02 Indian OPEN SEAT

281101488 326949 FATIMA

SULTHAN 
MOHAMMED 
ABDUL SALAM

SAGEEDA BEEGUM 
ABDUL SALAM BCNO 08-08-1999 918089566272 Indian OPEN SEAT

311101878 326968 SHARAYU SATISH ANJALI SCNO 07-01-1999 919850891520 Indian OPEN SEAT

440507067 326976
SATYABRAT 
TIWARI KUDDAN TIWARI POONAM TIWARI EWNO 21-01-1998 918953932949 Indian OPEN SEAT
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110100460 326991 S SOWMYA M SENGUTTUVAN S TAMIL SELVI BCNO 17-04-2001 919474206586 Indian OPEN SEAT

380203218 326993
GURWINDER 
KAUR MUKHTIAR SINGH CHARAN KAUR SCNO 20-03-1999 919417843214 Indian OPEN SEAT

311012708 326999
SINGH AKASH 
MUKESH MUKESH SINGH REKHA SINGH GNNO 23-06-2001 918828150419 Indian OPEN SEAT

200145872 327020 HIMANSHI NARESH KUMAR SAVITA SCNO 31-10-1999 917836001047 Indian OPEN SEAT

440900208 327022
VIDHI 
KARDAM

RAVINDRA 
KUMAR ANJU SCNO 12-08-1998 918630397718 Indian OPEN SEAT

270702288 327034
S PRASHANTH 
P NAYAK PRAVEEN NAYAK VAISHALI P NAYAK GNNO 01-11-2001 919663696871 Indian OPEN SEAT

410801832 327037 JAILEKHHA L LOGANATHAN T LAVANYA J A SCNO 21-06-2000 919566262495 Indian OPEN SEAT

390335326 327047 VIVEK KUMAR SADHU RAM SANGEETA SCNO 05-01-2001 919414909769 Indian OPEN SEAT
281108834 327055 ASWANI G B BABU S GAYATHRI O S BCNO 11-02-2001 918281909233 Indian OPEN SEAT

200114988 327071 GLORIA
RAVINDAR 
KUMAR LEENA KUMARI GNNO 20-04-2000 919870188122 Indian OPEN SEAT

310417358 327075
RENUKA 
TIWADI

SANTOSHKUMAR 
TIWADI MEENA TIWADI EWNO 06-11-1997 919922196385 Indian OPEN SEAT

300205145 327082
ROHIT KUMAR 
SHARMA KALYAN SHARMA SANTOSHI DEVI GNPH 02-06-1997 919587760147 Indian OPEN SEAT

200128954 327085 PRIYAARORA
SANJAYKUMARAR
ORA INDUARORA GNNO 01-03-2002 918426881257 Indian OPEN SEAT

270704511 327090
THANIYA 
FATHIMA

S I SHABEER 
AHMED P P ZAFEENA BCNO 03-02-2002 919035265281 Indian OPEN SEAT

390316550 327114 NEHAL NAIN
SULEKH CHAND 
NAIN NEELAM NAIN BCNO 09-05-2001 917276060444 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311114597 327146

WAHANE 
ANIKET 
HEMRAJ HEMRAJ PUSHPALATA SCNO 26-11-2001 919767008105 Indian OPEN SEAT

200137045 327151
ANJALI 
SHARMA

DHANANJAY 
RATTAN SHIPRA SHARMA EWNO 26-05-1999 918954444151 Indian OPEN SEAT

460100358 327162
NABARUPA 
MANDAL

KSHIRODE 
RANJAN MANDAL CHHAYA MANDAL DAS SCNO 19-10-1998 918902198239 Indian OPEN SEAT

200106162 327171
EKANSH 
GAUTAM

RAMAVTAR 
SINGH GAUTAM MEENA GAUTAM SCNO 07-11-2000 919891493488 Indian OPEN SEAT

460400880 327191
SHRUTI 
MOHAPATRA

RAMESH 
CHANDRA 
MOHAPATRA

SUBHASHREE 
MOHAPATRA GNNO 08-12-2001 919434790163 Indian OPEN SEAT

360404662 327197

CHANDRA 
SEKHAR 
PRADHAN

KRISHNA 
CHANDRA 
PRADHAN KALPANA PRADHAN BCNO 27-11-2000 918895296607 Indian OPEN SEAT

160103603 327204 PRITI SILONIYA JAGDISH RAMRATI DEVI BCNO 13-10-2001 917838183260 Indian OPEN SEAT

280306117 327215 HAREERA ACS SEEDIKOYA SUHARABI STNO 17-02-2001 919447982970 Indian OPEN SEAT

310809882 327216

SHAIKH 
ABDULRAHIM
AN 
MAHAMADRAJ
JAK

MAHAMADRAJJA
K JULEKHA BCNO 12-06-2000 919324018653 Indian OPEN SEAT

150244676 327235
KUMAR 
ABHISHEK SHILA NATH RAM CHANDA KUMARI SCNO 20-08-1996 919431253347 Indian OPEN SEAT

410120610 327245 OVIYA GNANASEKAR KALPANA GNNO 13-08-2001 919381019882 Indian OPEN SEAT
150201136 327277 AAKARSH AKASHDEEP RASHMI SINHA GNNO 20-02-2000 917542076764 Indian OPEN SEAT

200150134 327303 NEHA KUMARI SURAJ SAH BABITA DEVI BCNO 04-04-1999 917533025363 Indian OPEN SEAT
230102705 327321 PARAS HARI SINGH SUNITA DEVI SCNO 25-08-2000 919540587710 Indian OPEN SEAT
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430100366 327325
SUSMITA 
DEBNATH JIBAN DEBNATH SIKHA NATH DEBNATH BCNO 01-01-2001 918132822448 Indian OPEN SEAT

390362306 327338
BALRAM 
DHAKAR SORAJ DHAKAR SAMODARA DEVI BCNO 11-07-2000 919116453304 Indian OPEN SEAT

410108621 327339
AROKIA NIVIN 
A

ANTON 
NICHOLAS J SHIRLEY PATRICIA J BCNO 09-09-2001

612199414261
21 Indian OPEN SEAT

460818456 327342 PALLAVI DAS GOUTAM DAS SUNANDA DAS SCNO 10-02-2002 918902245314 Indian OPEN SEAT

450100884 327367
PRADHI 
PATHAK

SANJAY KUMAR 
PATHAK POONAM PATHAK GNNO 16-02-2001 919410375756 Indian OPEN SEAT

390365725 327372
ANSHIKA 
MEENA

KRISHAN KUMAR 
MEENA MEENA DEVI STNO 07-07-1999 916376874045 Indian OPEN SEAT

150238791 327374 RIYA SRISHTI SANJAY KUMAR RENU SINHA BCNO 01-05-1998 917903686497 Indian OPEN SEAT
280309999 327375 CIYA RAJAN RAJAN JOSEPH BEENA RAJAN EWNO 14-01-2001 918891627680 Indian OPEN SEAT

390402469 327396 ADITI DUBEY AVINASH DUBEY BHAVNA DUBEY GNNO 12-01-2001 919928671628 Indian OPEN SEAT

270200211 327421 SOBIYA TAJ
MOHAMED 
IDRESS TAJUNNISSA GNNO 09-05-2002 918861444766 Indian OPEN SEAT

280706687 327436 ABIN SHAJI SHAJI THOMAS MAREENA SEBASTIAN GNNO 15-07-2000 918281809232 Indian OPEN SEAT

311401639 327445
MEGHNA 
KISHAN SAHAL KISHAN SAHAL BABY SAHAL GNNO 01-08-2000 919892324607 Indian OPEN SEAT

280602427 327447

CHRISTIN 
OOMMEN 
MATHEW

OOMMEN 
MATHEW 
VAIDYAN SUJA MATHEW GNNO 03-09-2001 919846156696 NRI OPEN SEAT

160110407 327480
RISHIV 
DHARYAL SHIV KUMAR SHAILENDRA KUMARI EWNO 05-01-2000 919872899438 Indian OPEN SEAT

150234845 327513

PRAVEEN 
KUMAR 
PRASAD

AMARNATH 
PRASAD SABITA PRASAD SCNO 17-04-2000 916200966084 Indian OPEN SEAT
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440701737 327548
SHIVAM 
RATHAUR

MAHESH 
CHANDRA 
RATHAUR BEBI RATHAUR BCNO 09-03-1997 918574314407 Indian OPEN SEAT

311501822 327568
GHUGE NEHA 
NILAM NILAM NITA GNNO 23-04-2002 919922999558 Indian OPEN SEAT

280302601 327598 MILAN CLIFFY CLIFFY JOSEPH K S SHEEJA K THOMAS BCNO 31-05-2000 919895858802 Indian OPEN SEAT

281105434 327599
BHARAT BIJU 
PILLAI BIJU GOPINATH

LAKSHMI RANEE PILLAI 
RAMASWAMI GNNO 09-06-2001 918138888616 NRI OPEN SEAT

281001908 327600

ATHIRA 
SASIDHARAN 
SASIDHARAN SASIDHARAN V P

LAKSHMI PRIYA 
SASIDHARAN GNNO 12-09-2001 919446279297 Indian OPEN SEAT

200156742 327678
NITESH 
PASWAN SANJAY PASWAN INDU DEVI SCNO 14-06-1999 917982536671 Indian OPEN SEAT

420138378 327689
THOTAKURI 
NIKHILA THOTAKURI RAVI G VIJAYAMMA BCNO 21-09-2000 919121456711 Indian OPEN SEAT

311113850 327691

WANKHEDE 
TEJASWINI 
PRAMOD PRAMOD PRAMODINI SCNO 11-05-2000 919172629036 Indian OPEN SEAT

270100068 327703 H J SHIVALI H R JAGADEESH PUSHPA BCNO 13-06-2001 919481313872 Indian OPEN SEAT
411208772 327714 SUJATHA D DEVARAJAN S RANI D SCNO 22-06-2001 919787659691 Indian OPEN SEAT

410910980 327715
MONIKA 
ARTHE

MURUGANANTHA
N JAMUNA BCNO 26-12-1991 919916407395 Indian OPEN SEAT

160104693 327720 MOHIT GIAN CHAND RAJBALA SCNO 29-08-2000 918168415114 Indian OPEN SEAT
420108272 327738 M VISHAL M VIJAYARAJU M MANJULA SCNO 21-10-1999 918919180451 Indian OPEN SEAT

410106277 327740 ABIRAMI B C BALAMURUGAN B REVATHY BCNO 10-12-2000 919566041194 Indian OPEN SEAT
311001503 327758 MEGHANA MAKARAND JAYANTI GNNO 05-06-2000 918806542532 Indian OPEN SEAT

310702784 327759

TAYADE 
UTPREKSHA 
KISHOR

TAYADE KISHOR 
PUNDLIK VANDANA SCNO 18-12-1999 919158465604 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120303625 327761
BULLARD 
SHARON

BULLARD PREMA 
KUMAR BULLARD JHANSI RANI SCNO 10-01-2001 919010126651 Indian OPEN SEAT

120104322 327771

VANGA 
TARUN 
VENKATA 
LAKSHMI 
NAGAMANI

VANGA 
MATTAPALLI 
PRABHAKAR

VANGA VIJAYA 
LAKSHMI GNNO 14-01-1997 917989169477 Indian OPEN SEAT

280200555 327805
HARITHA P 
SURESH P S SURESH SINDHU M RAGHAVAN SCNO 12-04-1999 919744051531 Indian OPEN SEAT

410801628 327807
THIRUMURUG
AN B

BALASUBRAMANI
AN S SUGUNA DEVI U SCNO 07-08-2000 919487014515 Indian OPEN SEAT

220801705 327826
MUSKAN 
YADAV PRAKASH YADAV SUSHILA YADAV BCNO 28-11-1999 918320721230 Indian OPEN SEAT

120300957 327833

THANDAVA 
MUNI 
VENKATASUBB
A LAKSHMI

THANDAVA 
KUMAR THANDAVA SREEDEVI BCNO 11-09-2002 917095072335 Indian OPEN SEAT

390322312 327835
ABHISHEK 
MEHTA

SHAILENDRA 
KUMAR SINHA MAMTA MEHTA BCNO 17-02-2001 919334136364 Indian OPEN SEAT

410701157 327840
RISHO 
CATHRAL R S I RAJ P SOBITHA BCNO 13-07-2000 918903577352 Indian OPEN SEAT

120516452 327845 KAVETI AKHILA
KAVETI 
SUDHAKAR KAVETI DANA LAKSHMI STNO 12-07-2000 919182390480 Indian OPEN SEAT

420115845 327855
JAKKA 
SWETHAPRIYA JAKKA SRINIVAS JAKKA SRIDEVI SCNO 13-04-2001 918374774594 Indian OPEN SEAT

170302538 327858
PRAGYA 
SITAREHIND

LATE SURESH 
KUMAR 
SITAREHIND SUSHILA SITAREHIND SCNO 24-04-2002 917049053161 Indian OPEN SEAT

390606899 327867 HEENA PARGI KANTI LAL PARGI RAMILA DEVI STNO 20-09-1998 919772063909 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390306345 327875
AVANTIKA 
GURJAR

DEVENDRA 
SINGH GURJAR HEMA GURJAR BCNO 10-12-1999 919983053565 Indian OPEN SEAT

410910758 327883
SWETHA 
VIJAYAKUMAR

VIJAYAKUMAR 
MANI

SENTHILKUMARI 
VIJAYAKUMAR BCNO 03-07-2000 919042477968 Indian OPEN SEAT

281100971 327886
ASHIKHA 
FATHIMA A

K MOHAMMED 
ASHARAF SINI ASHARAF A BCNO 31-07-1999 919544180808 Indian OPEN SEAT

440503301 327889
TAVISHI 
ANAND

ANOOP 
CHANDRA 
SRIVASTAVA

HEMPUSHPA 
SRIVASTAVA GNNO 16-07-2000 918707365853 Indian OPEN SEAT

400100321 327899 MUSKAN DAS BINU KUMAR DAS RASHMI DAS SCNO 29-12-1999 918159932336 Indian OPEN SEAT

350100522 327916
IRENE MANINI 
CHAKRE HUBERT ASHULI CARMELLA STNO 30-07-1999 916009380587 Indian OPEN SEAT

410702269 327926
THERAS G 
ABISHMA GEORGE M MARIA SELVI S BCNO 25-11-2000 919566496471 Indian OPEN SEAT

410109525 327934
J R 
THENMOZHI CHEYYAR RAVI M R JAYANTHI BCNO 30-08-1999 919840145345 Indian OPEN SEAT

300104491 327943 POORVA RAJ RAJARAM ARCHNA RAJ SCNO 29-10-1998
628784638762
87 Indian OPEN SEAT

270236803 327948 HIMA N NAGARAJA NM HEMAVATHI NM SCNO 28-03-2000 919740690444 Indian OPEN SEAT

410207719 327952 JENCY SANTINI JENO FERNANDO ELIZABETH REJI BCNO 14-09-2000 919791222382 Indian OPEN SEAT
280307483 327957 NEETHA K S K V SREEDHAR MALINI P K BCNO 08-11-2000 919961418796 Indian OPEN SEAT

420100583 327964
MAHENDRA 
VAISHNAVI M JAYANNA SHOBHA RANI BCNO 10-10-2000 919490409729 Indian OPEN SEAT

270405273 327974

MOHAMMED 
REHAN M 
MULLA

MOHAMMEDALI 
M MULLA SAJEEDA M MULLA BCNO 30-01-2000 918123163137 Indian OPEN SEAT

270208325 327992 SAHANA A ANIL KUMAR S VEENA BCNO 18-12-2000 919341227893 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420131926 327996

MUTHUKURU 
CHANDRAHAS
S REDDY

M 
CHANDRASEKHAR
A REDDY M VASANTHA KUMARI EWNO 20-07-2000 919440151704 Indian OPEN SEAT

390503418 328001 NEHA YADAV
SAMAR SINGH 
YADAV MUMNESH YADAV BCNO 19-07-1999 918058829223 Indian OPEN SEAT

230202199 328011 MIHIR SETH PANKAJ SETH
RANJANA KUMARI 
SETH GNNO 05-04-2001 919899592444 NRI OPEN SEAT

200103335 328013 PUJA SREE K V PURAN DEV JAYA SREE SCNO 03-01-2000 919716327821 Indian OPEN SEAT

120101815 328028
SHAIK JOHN 
YUSAF SHAIK SHAREEF SHAIK NABIRUN BCNO 05-05-2001 918247339791 Indian OPEN SEAT

170202662 328029
RADHIKA 
PAIKRA

SURENDRA 
SINGH PAIKRA PRABHA SINGH PAIKRA STPH 11-08-2001 917999536647 Indian OPEN SEAT

420400875 328038
KATAKAM 
BHAVANA

KATAKAM 
VENKATA 
RAMANAIAH KATAKAM SRILAKSHMI BCNO 06-07-2001 919030036083 Indian OPEN SEAT

411303996 328063

SATHYAPRIYA 
ALIAS 
KARTHIKA N NAMBIRAJAN S SUSEELA R SCNO 19-10-1999 919442219103 Indian OPEN SEAT

200145974 328093
DEVASHISH 
VISWAS VINOD VISWAS RABILA SCNO 04-06-1995 917011372396 Indian OPEN SEAT

460821207 328097
BISWAJIT 
MONDAL

BIRENDRA NATH 
MONDAL SABITRI BAR MONDAL SCNO 02-08-1981 919933888877 Indian OPEN SEAT

460809565 328107 KAJAL KUMARI
ARUN KUMAR 
SAHU MALAWATI DEVI BCNO 26-11-2000 918902642831 Indian OPEN SEAT

311521836 328116
SUHAS VILAS 
INGOLE

VILAS MANIKRAO 
INGOLE SUJATA VILAS INGOLE SCNO 19-08-2000 917057362894 Indian OPEN SEAT

120200819 328136
P LAKSHMI 
PRASANNA P THIKKASWAMY P SARASWATHI BCNO 08-08-2000 919441034125 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120303033 328138
MERIGA 
PRIYANKA

MERIGA 
SHREENIVASULU MERIGA ANITHA SCNO 31-12-1993 919493822255 Indian OPEN SEAT

200145833 328147 AFREEN KHAN
SARAJUDDIN 
REHMAN KHAN SHAHNAZ BEGAM GNNO 14-09-1999 918700223358 Indian OPEN SEAT

120512538 328153

GUNTURU J 
SRINIVAS 
NAVEEN 
KUMAR

GUNTURU 
VENKATA 
RAMANA KUMAR

GUNTURU NIRMALA 
DEVI SCNO 19-03-2001 916300235814 Indian OPEN SEAT

311804782 328159

VEENA 
SHIVKUMAR 
TRIPATHI SHIVKUMAR NIRMALA GNNO 12-09-2001 919892394172 Indian OPEN SEAT

440208449 328162
AASTHA 
SHUKLA

DINESH KUMAR 
SHUKLA MITHILESH SHUKLA EWNO 12-07-1997 919140168724 Indian OPEN SEAT

410607024 328163 SIVARAM S SEETHARAMAN D SEETHALAKSHMI D EWNO 25-02-2002 919942350518 Indian OPEN SEAT
411305812 328179 JOSHIKA A R RAVIKUMAR A VANATHI S V SCNO 02-03-2000 919842175331 Indian OPEN SEAT
200133809 328210 PREETI KULDEEP SINGH SUNITA DEVI SCNO 19-07-1999 918130936284 Indian OPEN SEAT

280701580 328215
MEGHA 
MURALI M

MURALEEDHARA
N M K SUJATHA SCNO 21-02-2000 919895918465 Indian OPEN SEAT

120303531 328216

POORNAKANTI 
 NAVEEN 
KUMAR

POORNAKANTI 
NAGENDRA RAO

POORNAKANTI 
PRABHAVATHI SCNO 09-12-2000 919441644761 Indian OPEN SEAT

120507822 328219
VANAM 
SRILAKSHMI

VANAM 
MALLIKARJUNA 
RAO VANAM MADHAVI BCNO 11-11-2000 918978444044 Indian OPEN SEAT

430101116 328236
BK MARIA 
JAMATIA

BRAJA SADHAN 
JAMATIA KANIKA DEBBARMA STNO 02-11-2001 919001083958 Indian OPEN SEAT

420131250 328238 ARRA SRINIJA ARRA MAISAIAH ARRA LAXMI SCNO 05-11-2000 919441952272 Indian OPEN SEAT

200129730 328256 PRIYANKA RAMESH KUMAR SANTOSH SCNO 14-11-1998 919896472833 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270221126 328268 SOURABH D S D L SUNIL D SAVITHRI SUNIL EWNO 16-08-2001 919964465630 Indian OPEN SEAT

390325226 328283
KHUSHBOO 
MEENA

GIRDHARI LAL 
MEENA SHANTI MEENA STNO 15-11-1999 918741900524 Indian OPEN SEAT

160116242 328284
HARPREET 
KAUR

HARVINDER 
SINGH RAKESH RANI SCNO 09-10-2000 917696809330 Indian OPEN SEAT

390324449 328289
ANKIT 
DAWACHYA

MEGHRAM 
MEENA SUDHA MEENA STNO 01-08-2000 918890145902 Indian OPEN SEAT

160108743 328299
SARGAM 
SINGH BABLOO KUMAR ARCHANA ASHISH GNNO 22-06-2000 919646505001 Indian OPEN SEAT

270302182 328311 DEEPA J KULER JAYAPPA KULER ASHA KULER STNO 26-04-2000 919591500539 Indian OPEN SEAT

200101202 328332
AASTHA 
CHOUDHARY

RAJESH 
CHOUDHARY MEENU CHOUDHARY GNNO 30-11-2001 917357119955 Indian OPEN SEAT

410901445 328342
JAVED 
ASHRAFF J S JAHIR HUSSAIN J NASIMA BANU BCNO 25-11-2001 918608748534 Indian OPEN SEAT

220600121 328376

GOHIL 
KRUPALSINGH 
SHILPRAJSING
H SHILPRAJSINGH SANTOSHKUVAR GNNO 26-01-2002 919426593956 Indian OPEN SEAT

410204191 328390 B PAVITHRA S BALAN B SREEDEVI SCNO 11-05-2001 918608208881 Indian OPEN SEAT

370107188 328392 PRITHIV RAJ S
SATCHIDANANDA
M A SUMATHI L BCNO 10-03-2001 919487867898 Indian OPEN SEAT

280309130 328396
MOHAMMED 
GULSHAD Z M

MOHAMMED 
SHAFFEE P C NUSIABA BEEGUM M S STNO 16-10-1999 919447611039 Indian OPEN SEAT

280303012 328399
LIZANNE 
MARY LUKE

RAJU LUKOSE 
VARGHESE

SONYA MAVIS 
SEAMAN GNNO 30-10-2000 919847222212 Indian OPEN SEAT

420129377 328407
SADIYA 
FATIMA

MOHD NAZEER 
UDDIN TASNEEM SULTANA BCNO 09-04-2002 917661017133 Indian OPEN SEAT

200144224 328436 MONIKA
MURARI LAL 
MEENA DHORI DEVI STNO 16-08-2001 919911273035 Indian OPEN SEAT
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460400412 328442
MOUSUMI 
MONDAL

JAHIR ABBAS 
MONDAL FAZILA MONDAL BCNO 11-04-2000 916296249277 Indian OPEN SEAT

270503456 328445
KUNAL K 
RATHOD

KISHAN Y 
RATHOD LATA K RATHOD SCNO 16-02-2000 919008706451 Indian OPEN SEAT

120600418 328470
BOGAVARAPU 
BHAVISHYA B V SRINIVAS B SANTHI GNNO 07-03-2002 919246627196 Indian OPEN SEAT

270601136 328478

MANJUNATH 
MALLAPPA 
DESAI MALLAPPA CHAITRA BCNO 05-10-1999 919148091331 Indian OPEN SEAT

140300888 328489
MAHASHEWTA 
 DAS

PARTHA PRATIM 
DAS GITOSHREE DAS SCNO 10-12-2000 918134082278 Indian OPEN SEAT

390601506 328493

SHALINI 
BHARAT 
LALWANI

BHARAT 
RATANLAL 
LALWANI

ANUSHKA BHARAT 
LALWANI EWNO 15-08-1999 918003992487 Indian OPEN SEAT

460201478 328505
TANUSHREE 
DAS BHOLA NATH DAS SHILA DAS SCNO 08-12-1999 917004667897 Indian OPEN SEAT

150215355 328506
KUMARI 
HRITIKA

MUKESH KUMAR 
CHOUDHARY

BABY KUMARI 
CHOUDHARY SCNO 19-09-1999 918409881934 Indian OPEN SEAT

440101004 328508 MAANVI AJAY KUMAR SHAKUNTALA GNNO 29-03-2000 918218486536 Indian OPEN SEAT

281115010 328518 ARDRA V M REV Y VIJAYADAS MERCY JESLET C P BCNO 13-07-2000 919207902710 Indian OPEN SEAT

440717889 328521
SURABHI 
YADAV

MRATUNJAYA 
KUMAR MANJU YADAV BCNO 26-07-1998 919027465273 Indian OPEN SEAT

120102761 328522

INAGANTI 
LAKSHMI 
LOKESWAR

INAGANTI M M 
CHANDRA 
SEKHARA RAO INAGANTI ARUNA BCNO 05-01-2001 919948235744 Indian OPEN SEAT

440701935 328530
DESHNA 
GUPTA SANJAY GUPTA ALKA GUPTA GNNO 27-07-2000 917380685712 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420124562 328535
NARAHARISET
TI JAYASREE

NARAHARISETTI 
VENKATA SREE 
NAGESH

NARAHARISETTI 
SWARAJYA LAKSHMI GNNO 04-08-2001 919490117894 Indian OPEN SEAT

420301262 328537
KOPPULA 
TEENA SREE

KOPPULA 
SOMAIAH ROYYA SHANTHAMMA SCNO 20-08-2001 919949336089 Indian OPEN SEAT

311018024 328547
PAL SONALI 
VEDI VEDI PAL REETA PAL GNNO 27-08-2001 917900124059 Indian OPEN SEAT

390323220 328550
RAVEENA 
MEENA

JAG MOHAN 
MEENA ANJANA MEENA STNO 06-09-2001 919413224488 Indian OPEN SEAT

280104687 328563 ARATHI T THINIL KUMAR ANITHA V P BCNO 16-10-2000 917025578864 Indian OPEN SEAT

120506190 328579
NEHA AFROZE 
SYED SYED ALI HASEENA SYED GNNO 01-06-2000 919666171786 Indian OPEN SEAT

120300272 328587
MALLE 
SOWMYASRI

MALLE 
NARAYANA MALLE SARITHA BCNO 30-04-2000 919963826811 Indian OPEN SEAT

200105539 328609 TANISHA DEV SHAILESH KUMAR PREETI RANJAN BCNO 17-09-2000 919717478821 Indian OPEN SEAT
310303551 328645 GARGEE PRADEEP SANGEETA BCNO 30-01-2001 919421830656 Indian OPEN SEAT

280601452 328652
JOEL 
SANTHOSH

SANTHOSH 
MATHEW JIBI SANTHOSH GNNO 23-06-2000 919495835546 Indian OPEN SEAT

270234854 328654
VARSHITHA 
SRINIVAS

SRINIVAS 
ANNAPPA SAVITHA D BCNO 20-06-2001 919845584291 Indian OPEN SEAT

460816887 328681 SAYANI ROY SABYASACHI ROY ANIMA ROY SCNO 30-04-1998 919432096201 Indian OPEN SEAT

281003165 328682 REGHA P R
P V 
RADHAKRISHNAN JINY RANI C BCNO 05-05-2001 919995811992 Indian OPEN SEAT

390308851 328688
MEGHA 
MEENA

MUKESH KUMAR 
MEENA SANGEETA MEENA STNO 16-09-2001 919001836424 Indian OPEN SEAT

420130926 328700

VADITHE 
HARSHAVARD
HAN

VADITHE KUPPA 
NAIK

VADITHE NAGA 
LAKSHMI STNO 14-06-2002 919701810237 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270243892 328706
NAGESH 
BIRADAR BASAVARAJ MALLAMMA BCNO 22-07-2001 919535849607 Indian OPEN SEAT

281206138 328726 ATHIRA C K CHANDRAN SUJATHA N BCNO 05-05-2001 917510747680 Indian OPEN SEAT

220103654 328753
PARAM 
DASONDI

AMBERSINH 
DASONDI NINA DASONDI BCNO 22-05-2002 919879477857 Indian OPEN SEAT

200125060 328756 AASHI ANSARI WAHID ANSARI BABY BCNO 01-09-2000 919958526130 Indian OPEN SEAT

460809539 328768
SNEHASIS 
SAHOO

ARDHENDU 
SEKHAR SAHOO JHARNA SAHOO EWNO 12-10-2000 918617752808 Indian OPEN SEAT

460807973 328792
MADHUPARNI 
MITRA BISHWAJIT MITRA SUKLA MITRA GNNO 23-12-1999 919007204497 Indian OPEN SEAT

240101464 328795 GAURAV SAINI
KARAM SINGH 
SAINI TARA DEVI BCNO 11-06-2001 918867768361 Indian OPEN SEAT

450301020 328807
SHABANA 
PRAVEEN ISLAM AMNA BCNO 07-08-1992 918279906294 Indian OPEN SEAT

270240341 328808
SINGARI 
KEERTHI SINGARI BHASKAR T LATHA BCNO 18-10-2000 919900322318 Indian OPEN SEAT

200111975 328829 UTKARSH RAJ
NAGENDRA 
SINGH SEEMA SINGH GNNO 03-10-2000 918766326340 Indian OPEN SEAT

360202522 328832
SATYA 
SUBHAM GIRI

LAKSHMIDHAR 
GIRI MANASI GIRI GNNO 12-10-2000 918340532036 Indian OPEN SEAT

450203459 328855 ARTI ARYA OM PRAKASH RADHA DEVI SCNO 24-06-1998 917669515101 Indian OPEN SEAT

200134577 328861
ANKUSH 
CHAHAR

RAJENDRA 
PRASAD CHANDER KALA BCNO 05-09-2000 918955801013 Indian OPEN SEAT

390334026 328900
RAMESHWAR 
MEENA

BHAWER LAL 
MEENA DHANEE DEVI MEENA STNO 25-03-2002 916377511479 Indian OPEN SEAT

310414239 328906
GAURAV 
VIKAS SISODE

VIKAS 
DONGARSING 
SISODE SHOBHA VIKAS SISODE BCNO 13-07-1996 919545494611 Indian OPEN SEAT

410208442 328914
SOWNDHARYA 
 R C S RAJENDIRAN S KARUNAMBIGAI BCNO 11-08-2001 919942666197 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280102086 328965
ARYALEKSHMI 
S SWARNAPPAN C SWAPNA R BCNO 14-12-2001 919909907805 Indian OPEN SEAT

270223599 328974
ABHIRAM 
REDDY G OBULA REDDY G SUDHA RANI G BCNO 08-06-2001 919902094594 Indian OPEN SEAT

410204125 328989 SRINIDHI G B
BALACHANDRAN 
A BHAVANI CHITRA G P GNNO 18-06-2002 919994866462 Indian OPEN SEAT

150210455 329012
SNEHA 
KUMARI

SHIV PRAKASH 
SINGH NILU SINGH EWNO 01-03-1999 917982451037 Indian OPEN SEAT

410119877 329013 VARSHA B BABU S MALARVIZHI B SCNO 20-03-2002 918838037326 Indian OPEN SEAT
270805874 329014 VARSHINI D DEVAPPA B V CHANDRALATHA GNNO 16-10-2000 919900351719 Indian OPEN SEAT

200109001 329020
RENUKA 
MEENA PREM DEVI RAM NARAYAN MEENA STNO 07-03-2000 919555795530 Indian OPEN SEAT

311121032 329026

MESHRAM 
SAMIKSHA 
PRAMOD

PRAMOD 
MESHRAM

SAPNA PRAMOD 
MESHRAM SCNO 25-11-2000 919284100993 Indian OPEN SEAT

410203666 329040
SUNDERESWA
RAN R

RAJACHANDRASE
KARAN S SENTHIL VADIVU R SCNO 18-02-2002 919443566177 Indian OPEN SEAT

411402554 329048 SILVIYA K N KANNAN M HEMA NIRMALA M SCNO 31-05-2001 919840724164 Indian OPEN SEAT

120302155 329068
GOCHI SAI 
VANDANA GOCHI SIVAIAH GOCHI LAKSHMI SCNO 06-08-1999 919492936500 Indian OPEN SEAT

420500018 329094
PORANDLA 
SAI KIRAN

PORANDLA 
SAMMAIAH PORANDLA PADMA BCNO 10-08-1999 918374184935 Indian OPEN SEAT

120508043 329117
MONISH 
VELLANKI V SRIDHAR V ANURADHA GNNO 26-06-2001 919246929699 Indian OPEN SEAT

410124920 329154 HEMANTH M MURUGESAN M MANJUSHA M SCNO 11-10-2001 918124640729 Indian OPEN SEAT

390353398 329176
PAVAN 
KUMAR

RAJENDRA 
MEENA MAMTA BAI STNO 10-11-2001 919587241253 Indian OPEN SEAT

281108471 329180
SHANTHI 
KRISHNA B S

G S 
BALAKRISHNAN 
NAIR SUJAKUMARI S GNNO 13-04-1999 919447419611 Indian OPEN SEAT

130102877 329184 MINI NYODU NYAMI NYODU TOBI NYODU STNO 23-04-2002 918794455360 Indian OPEN SEAT
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450105332 329196 RAHUL GUPTA PRAMOD GUPTA POOJA GUPTA GNNO 04-12-1999 917579207407 Indian OPEN SEAT
410905052 329218 THARANI M MADHESH P SENTHAMARAI S BCNO 14-02-2002 919487632989 Indian OPEN SEAT

390350802 329228
SAMIKSHA 
KASLIWAL DINESH KASLIWAL DEEPIKA KASLIWAL GNNO 30-01-2001 919461600139 Indian OPEN SEAT

220106559 329232
PATEL MANSI 
JAYESHBHAI

PATEL 
JAYESHKUMAR 
DASHRATHBHAI

PATEL VARSHABEN 
JAYESHBHAI EWNO 23-04-2002 919998218802 Indian OPEN SEAT

410609920 329249 YOGITHA V VICTOR CHRIST D
AROCKIA CHARLES 
MARY A BCNO 12-10-2000 919445137900 Indian OPEN SEAT

120507919 329338 KONGI SUJITH
KONGI SUKUMAR 
CHINNA RAO KONGI JYOTHI SCNO 11-08-2001 918019224999 Indian OPEN SEAT

280708017 329360

MANTASHA 
AL YUNUS 
MOHAMMED 
YUNUS

MOHAMMED 
YUNUS AFSANA BANO GNNO 22-05-2002 919784622174 NRI OPEN SEAT

311003081 329372

MEHTA 
HITANSHI 
SHRENIK SHRENIK MEHTA YOGITA MEHTA EWNO 02-01-2002 919869464877 Indian OPEN SEAT

200100903 329375 ROSHAN TARA
ABDUL WADOOD 
ANSARI SAYARA BEGUM BCNO 16-08-1996 918178616853 Indian OPEN SEAT

281112591 329396 ROSHAN CS
M SURESH 
KUMAR CHITRA SURESH GNNO 09-11-2001 919495621292 Indian OPEN SEAT

160114264 329407
VIKRANT 
KOCHAR VISHAL KOCHAR JYOTI KOCHAR GNNO 31-12-2000 919812952967 Indian OPEN SEAT

170101192 329409
PARUL 
KESARIYA

MAHESH KUMAR 
KESARIYA KRITI KESARIYA BCNO 31-03-1999 919424138758 Indian OPEN SEAT

200130200 329416
ABHISHEK 
SINGH JASWANT SINGH SANGEETA SCNO 29-09-2001 919891123408 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270216689 329419
POORNANAND
A P ACHARYA PRASHANTH S VANITHA PRASHANTH BCNO 21-07-2001 919845069363 Indian OPEN SEAT

270211780 329424 HEMANTH N NAGAKUMAR L NANDINI B K BCNO 01-01-2002 919902993233 Indian OPEN SEAT

440808374 329437
ATIF AHMAD 
KHAN

HADISH AHMED 
KHAN RAHMATUN NISHA GNNO 28-02-2000 918127111564 Indian OPEN SEAT

280302336 329438 JOSEPH K RAJU K M RAJU K C JESSY GNNO 19-04-2000 916282604489 Indian OPEN SEAT

281108477 329467
RESHMA 
SURESH SURESHKUMAR D DEEPA SURESH STNO 11-12-1999 919495464484 Indian OPEN SEAT

200144904 329484 PALAK MITTAL
PARAM TEJ 
MITTAL ABHA MITTAL GNNO 19-12-2000 919810047562 Indian OPEN SEAT

270206134 329489 J TRUPTHI C M JAGADISH K M NANDINI BCNO 15-11-2001 919036957669 Indian OPEN SEAT

460602323 329502 ARPITA MALIK
GUNADHAR 
MALIK UTTARA MALIK SCNO 04-10-2000 919088962735 Indian OPEN SEAT

220802364 329511
JOSHI 
MANASVI JOSHI NIRAJ JOSHI JYOTI EWNO 09-02-2001 917405518851 Indian OPEN SEAT

410609715 329529 JANANI SRI T
THIRUNAGARAJA
N S SUTHA M BCNO 30-08-2001 919080095168 Indian OPEN SEAT

380301070 329541 SUNITA ARJUN SHAH DEVANTI DEVI BCNO 26-10-2001 919041009750 Indian OPEN SEAT

270243769 329543

SHARATH 
CHANDRA 
REDDY V

DINAKAR 
PRASAD V SUNANDANA K BCNO 25-02-2001 919632830045 Indian OPEN SEAT

440401920 329548 SRASHTI GARG PARDEEP GARG DEEPTI GARG GNNO 12-09-2000 918920519063 Indian OPEN SEAT

390506758 329572
KOPAL 
NIGOTIA

HREDAYESH 
KUMAR NIGOTIA SARIKA NIGOTIA GNNO 09-02-2002 919466500573 Indian OPEN SEAT

280309120 329635
ANOOB 
SURESH SURESH T P RANI SURESH BCNO 04-01-2001 918714320264 Indian OPEN SEAT

311010205 329699 SHUBHAM SAMEER JIGISHA EWNO 02-09-2001 919106218114 Indian OPEN SEAT
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441100164 329714 ARCHY SINGH
NARENDRA 
KUMAR SINGH KANAK LATA SINGH GNNO 26-04-2002 919415894348 Indian OPEN SEAT

441102815 329722
GAURAV 
MISHRA

GYANESHWAR 
MISHRA NEELAM MISHRA GNNO 02-03-2001 918726114546 Indian OPEN SEAT

310800105 329761

SHREERAJ 
PRADEEP 
PATIL

PRADEEP 
SHIVGONDA 
PATIL

SANGEETA PRADEEP 
PATIL GNNO 11-10-2001 919860753838 Indian OPEN SEAT

270239444 329780
JASON DAVID 
S D R N SAM ASIR CYNTHIA SAM GNNO 28-11-2000 919739007059 Indian OPEN SEAT

420121050 329828

PUNUGUPATI 
SIRI 
CHANDANA

P V SRINIVASA 
RAO P SWARNA JYOTHI BCNO 30-08-2001 919490098009 Indian OPEN SEAT

270508840 329846
MOHAMMED 
ADIL ANUSH MOHAMMED ALI ASMA SULTANA BCNO 04-07-2002 919035690669 Indian OPEN SEAT

270245301 329856 D PRATHIBHA M DEVAKANTHAN RAMANI R SCNO 19-11-2001 919901476414 Indian OPEN SEAT

390314668 329875
ANANYA 
SRIVASTAVA

SANJAY KUMAR 
SRIVASTAVA

SHARMISTHA 
SRIVASTAVA GNNO 25-02-1997 919957556111 Indian OPEN SEAT

410603565 329882
SELVAMURUG
AN K B

BALASUBRAMANI
AM K CHITRA G BCNO 03-09-2001 919443582827 Indian OPEN SEAT

280107679 329886 DHANITH K
KANAKARETHINA
M S JAYASREE C S BCNO 31-05-2000 919495268973 Indian OPEN SEAT

420118724 329894
GOSALA VIJAY 
TARUN

GOSALA VIJAYA 
KIRAN KUMAR GOSALA SARITHA SCNO 04-09-2002 918500648953 Indian OPEN SEAT

120104949 329927

BELLA 
SANDEEP 
KUMAR BELLA PRAKASH BELLA LALITHA BCNO 10-12-2000 918500841745 Indian OPEN SEAT

281206838 329940 VINODHINI J JAYAKUMAR C REVATHI J BCNO 03-09-1999 918610143828 Indian OPEN SEAT

281206021 329954 AMOLIGA L LEKSHMANAN A K SEETHA K K SCNO 02-08-1999 919048414049 Indian OPEN SEAT

441001026 329955
ARYANSH 
SHARMA ANIL SHARMA KATYAYANI SHARMA GNNO 19-11-1998 918823022255 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390317004 329959 DEEPTI YADAV
MAHENDRA 
SINGH YADAV SUMAN YADAV BCNO 18-03-2000 919414367493 Indian OPEN SEAT

270224443 329971 DEEKSHA R C RAJU S GEETHA BCNO 10-05-2001 919241550596 Indian OPEN SEAT

411205394 329972 PAVITHRA P PALANIAPPAN K POONKODI K SCNO 26-10-2000 919488671356 Indian OPEN SEAT
270221865 329983 NISHAN P PRASAD P PREMA P SCNO 23-06-2000 918277685571 Indian OPEN SEAT

420106828 330008
BAGANNAGAR
I SPHOORTHI

BAGANNAGARI 
SREENIVASA 
REDDY

BAGANNAGARI 
MADHUMATHI REDDY GNNO 19-08-2001 919912465888 Indian OPEN SEAT

280704545 330010
SREELAKSHMI 
S P R SANTHOSH PREETHA SANTHOSH SCNO 03-11-1999 919446036349 Indian OPEN SEAT

280706458 330011
KEERTHANA 
M G GOPAKUMAR M K LIGI K G STNO 28-05-1999 919447446682 Indian OPEN SEAT

270207767 330014
MAIMUNA 
TABASSUM

IMRAN HUSSAIN 
NOORI SHAMSHEERA BEGUM BCNO 07-11-2000 918088726786 Indian OPEN SEAT

270802851 330020 BRUNDA S B
S K 
BASAVEGOWDA T S SUJATHA BCNO 18-05-2000 919902797496 Indian OPEN SEAT

311000016 330043

MANASI 
VITHOBA 
TUKRUL

VITHOBA 
KASHIRAM 
TUKRUL

NAYANI VITHOBA 
TUKRUL BCNO 04-10-1998 919665824423 Indian OPEN SEAT

260201804 330056 POOJA BANRA SIDIU BANRA PINKY BANRA STNO 17-10-2000 919576263894 Indian OPEN SEAT

410803207 330070 SOWMIYA V S SUNDARAM K BABY S BCNO 09-11-2000 919444719868 Indian OPEN SEAT

420133913 330072

VEMULAPALLI 
GEETIKA 
LAKSHMI

RAM PRASAD 
VEMULAPALLI RAJANI VEMULAPALLI EWNO 05-11-2000 919848883673 Indian OPEN SEAT

310200205 330076
SONONE 
ANSHU ANIL

ANIL 
RAGHUNATHRAO 
SONONE REKHA SCNO 12-04-1999 919284126628 Indian OPEN SEAT
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410205298 330097 SHOBIGA C
CHIDHAMBARAM
URTHI R RADHAMANI M BCNO 27-05-2000 917373322924 Indian OPEN SEAT

410611062 330099
JESVIN 
RESHMI J JESURAJ A NIMALA VINNARASI M BCNO 08-08-2001 919791394504 Indian OPEN SEAT

120515832 330109
MEKALA 
YASESWINI

MEKALA VIJAYA 
KUMAR MEKALA VANI KUMARI SCNO 30-04-2002 919030113085 Indian OPEN SEAT

420102168 330131
SHARIQA 
MAHREEN

MOHD ATHIQ 
MOHIUDDIN AIJAZ SULTANA BCNO 11-04-2001 919440029140 Indian OPEN SEAT

280601051 330149
BHAGYA SREE 
A S SUNIL KUMAR AJITHA KUMARI SCNO 18-02-2000 919961421329 Indian OPEN SEAT

281114722 330177 BIBI J P JUSTIN JAYARAJ S PREETHA R S BCNO 03-03-2001 919495037926 Indian OPEN SEAT

420134263 330180
YOURADNI 
KHETAWAT RAJU KHETAWAT SUNITA KHETAWAT STNO 10-08-2000 919850690088 Indian OPEN SEAT

390601140 330181
BARKHA 
VERMA HOTILAL VERMA SOMWATI VERMA SCNO 10-12-1998 918989666800 Indian OPEN SEAT

311202686 330187
PATIL RENUKA 
HARIBHAU HARIBHAU BHAKTI GNNO 13-08-2001 919850810341 Indian OPEN SEAT

411301960 330188
MUTHU 
LAKSHMI M

MUTHU DURAI 
RAJ K

RAJESWARI 
SUNMUGAM BCNO 23-11-2000 916374758360 Indian OPEN SEAT

410107028 330195 ANMOL SINGH HARJINDER SINGH JASMITHA KAUR SCNO 16-09-2000 919500064199 Indian OPEN SEAT

270228759 330199
ANANYA K 
RAM T KODANDARAM A N SAVITHA STNO 30-04-2000 918762520329 Indian OPEN SEAT

120205513 330212
ARIGELA SAI 
SAMPRIYA

JYOTHAPPAGARI 
NARAHARI 
PRASAD

JYOTHAPPAGARI 
SANTHA KUMARI GNNO 19-07-2001 919493420705 Indian OPEN SEAT

200115808 330225 ADITYA RAJ RAJ KUMAR ANITA KUMARI SCNO 05-05-2000 919717193975 Indian OPEN SEAT

311516083 330245
FIRDAUS 
NADAF RAFIKAHMAD AMEENA BCNO 14-11-2001 918888435956 Indian OPEN SEAT
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440602076 330281
SEEMA 
RAMMILAN RAM MILAN NEETU SCNO 14-04-1998 919450041046 Indian OPEN SEAT

300403463 330294
VANDANA 
TEKAM BHOLA CHAND BASANTI BAI STNO 13-06-1996 918319954117 Indian OPEN SEAT

200131600 330312 SHRUTI MADAN LAL SANTOSH SCNO 06-06-2001 919354811134 Indian OPEN SEAT
410120093 330325 DHIVYA S SIVALINGAM A KAVITHA B SCNO 25-06-2001 919445408184 Indian OPEN SEAT

410209647 330326
HANA ALI 
AKBAR

ALI AKBAR 
MANGALATH 
HAMZA NASEEMA ALI AKBAR BCNO 19-07-2001 919566791713 Indian OPEN SEAT

390500812 330329
KAVITA 
RAWAT

BHAGCHANDRA 
RAWAT KRISHNA RAWAT BCNO 07-03-1998 916376883057 Indian OPEN SEAT

390318719 330342 MOHIT SIHAG AATMA RAM ROSHNI DEVI EWNO 24-10-2000 919813460512 Indian OPEN SEAT

220802194 330343
PALAK 
KHANDELWAL

RAJESH 
KHANDELWAL RADHA KHANDELWAL GNNO 07-04-2001 919825674737 Indian OPEN SEAT

390358479 330352
PRAMOD 
KUMAR MAHARAJ SINGH KRISHNA DEVI GNNO 02-08-1998 919928765349 Indian OPEN SEAT

311101708 330380
YUKTA 
KASWATE VINESH KASWATE YASHODA KASWATE SCNO 17-04-2001 917770060159 Indian OPEN SEAT

460402322 330401
SOURIN 
MUKHERJEE

SUBHRAKANTI 
MUKHERJEE

RITUPARNA 
MUKHERJEE GNNO 20-06-1998 919474775136 Indian OPEN SEAT

311016520 330402 PRAGATI RAJKUMAR PREMSHILA SCNO 16-10-2000 919619329517 Indian OPEN SEAT

311505065 330429
UBBANA 
ALEKHYA RAMA RAO MANI SCNO 25-07-2001 919021556733 Indian OPEN SEAT

270800942 330441
SARASWATHI 
M MANJUNATH V SUMATHI R BCNO 09-01-2001 919945742736 Indian OPEN SEAT

270810208 330458
MANOJHEGAD
E M S SHIVANNA M B HEMALATHA H C BCNO 09-02-2001 919731939813 Indian OPEN SEAT

270231586 330462 SHREYAS N C
CHEENAVEERAPP
A E HONNADEVAMMA S BCNO 12-12-1999 919483631998 Indian OPEN SEAT
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411204263 330478

SATHYA 
RAGAVENDAR 
S M SOLARAJAN S SUMATHI SCNO 19-08-2000 918667424571 Indian OPEN SEAT

140213932 330482 AFIA FARZANA
AMIRUDDIN 
AHMED MOMTAZ BEGUM GNNO 23-03-2001 919101059137 Indian OPEN SEAT

411208528 330486 VISHVA B BASKAR L CHITHRA V BCNO 18-04-2002 919442160314 Indian OPEN SEAT

460900111 330517
JAG MOHAN 
MAJHI SHANKHAR MAJHI BASANTI MAJHI STNO 29-12-2000 918340210590 Indian OPEN SEAT

281107167 330528
ANAKHA 
PRAMOD PRAMOD P C SINDHU M L EWNO 28-08-2000 919895622252 Indian OPEN SEAT

411100038 330530
SHANMUGA 
RAJESHWARI N NATARAJAN S SHEELA N BCNO 08-05-2002 919444311106 Indian OPEN SEAT

311400560 330531
ABHISHEIK 
JADHAV SHIVAJI JADHAV JAISHREE JADHAV GNNO 27-06-2001 918850907582 Indian OPEN SEAT

180100834 330533

TUSHAR 
PREMRAJ 
PANDAY

PREMRAJ 
JAYKISHAN 
PANDAY

BHAGWATI PREMRAJ 
PANDAY GNNO 15-11-2001 917984052460 Indian OPEN SEAT

440803586 330539
PRATYUSH 
KUMAR SINGH

AWADHESH 
KUMAR SINGH ANEESHA SINGH GNNO 16-11-2000 917570077778 Indian OPEN SEAT

130100138 330540
TENZIN 
NORDRON

LOBSANG 
THINLAY JIME JANGMU STNO 31-05-2002 918258847347 Indian OPEN SEAT

410106486 330543 YAMINI B S SHANMUGAM S B LALITHA SHANMUGAM GNNO 06-03-2002 919840834346 Indian OPEN SEAT

120606730 330551
PADALA 
SHARON

PADALA 
PRAKASH RAO PADALA HARIPRIYA SCNO 05-05-2001 917989727874 Indian OPEN SEAT

380200445 330557
GURSEERAT 
KAUR

GURCHARAN 
SINGH JAGJEET KAUR SCNO 19-12-2000 919478837788 Indian OPEN SEAT

300501059 330564 SADAF AHMED ATEEQ AHMED RIZWANA AHMED GNNO 15-06-2001 919425362630 Indian OPEN SEAT
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150208966 330578
SHAHBAZ 
FATMA MD BADRUDDIN SHABANA KHATOON BCNO 21-01-1995 919304640642 Indian OPEN SEAT

270105907 330582
MANIKANTH 
AMBALI KEMPANNA KEMPAVVA EWNO 12-08-2000 918792080972 Indian OPEN SEAT

310409121 330584

BORDE 
ABHINAV 
SANTOSH SANTOSH DIKSHA SCNO 14-12-2000 919156081389 Indian OPEN SEAT

210101142 330587

GANJEKAR 
SANISHA 
VASSUDEV

GANJEKAR 
VASSUDEV 
KRISHNA

GANJEKAR SAILEE 
VASSUDEV GNNO 26-09-2000 918408812987 Indian OPEN SEAT

420139159 330589
RAMAVATH 
RAKESH

RAMAVATH 
KISHAN RAMAVATH BUJJI STNO 19-08-2001 918106731783 Indian OPEN SEAT

270235198 330593
MOHAMMED 
ABU BAKKAR

MOHAMMED 
ZABI ULLLA SHAZIYA SULTANA BCNO 03-08-1999 919686133295 Indian OPEN SEAT

200116786 330599
PRANJAL 
SINGH MUKESH CHAND USHA KUMARI SCNO 12-02-2001 918448977040 Indian OPEN SEAT

270105886 330603
SONIA RAJESH 
PAWASKAR

RAJESH T 
PAWASKAR RICHA R PAWASKAR BCNO 29-07-2001 919449148141 Indian OPEN SEAT

311022063 330651
SUSHIL 
WADIKAR SURESH WADIKAR SUVARNA WADIKAR BCNO 01-07-1999 917039443214 Indian OPEN SEAT

311208073 330652

MOHAMMAD 
SHAHRUKH 
ISLAMODDIN ISLAMODDIN SALMA PERVEEN EWNO 13-12-1999 917350145074 Indian OPEN SEAT

440701437 330658
JYOTI 
CHAUDHARY

RAJ KUMAR 
CHAUDHARY KIRAN CHAUDHARY SCNO 13-03-2000 918604608933 Indian OPEN SEAT

270225341 330661 ANUSREE H HARI KUMAR R ASHA S GNNO 10-09-2001 919900314354 Indian OPEN SEAT

440805466 330676

TAIMUR 
RASHEED 
KHAN

ADIL RASHEED 
KHAN SHAISTA KHAN EWNO 31-03-1999 917408789405 Indian OPEN SEAT

280103889 330684 HALEEMA R RAJAN K BEEMA BCNO 03-05-2000 917736511727 Indian OPEN SEAT

Page 5356 of 7016



LIST FOR EIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR STRAY VACANCY UG 2019 (OPEN SEAT)
Rollno Rank Name FatherName MotherName CandCat Dob mobileNo Nationality AppliedCounselling

310910473 330711

OHAL 
PRADNYA 
RAJU RAJU SHIVGANGA SCNO 06-12-1999 919823225703 Indian OPEN SEAT

311405280 330719

JADHAV 
SURAJ 
UMAKANT UMAKANT SWATI SCNO 05-08-2000 917620284487 Indian OPEN SEAT

311215763 330725

SHAIKH 
FIRDOUS 
MOHD YASEEN MOHD YASEEN RABBANI BEGUM EWNO 15-01-2000 919850842164 Indian OPEN SEAT

411304736 330739 AISHWARYA S SENTHIL K PACKIALAKSHMI V BCNO 14-05-2001 918508898343 Indian OPEN SEAT
280106510 330740 ASWATHY A ANIL KUMAR SUJA BCNO 23-05-1998 917356713559 Indian OPEN SEAT

270239830 330741

FARZAN 
ADEEL 
USMAN 
SHEIKH SHEIKH USMAN ZAHIDA AKHTAR GNNO 28-05-2001 918971727789 Indian OPEN SEAT

160111924 330764 ABHISHEKH MEMA SINGH MEENA SCNO 02-03-2000 919896931637 Indian OPEN SEAT

460828396 330765

MD 
MUSLEUDDIN 
SK NOBIRUL ISLAM SAFIKA PERVIN BCNO 18-04-1999 919002220603 Indian OPEN SEAT

281207108 330772
ADHILA 
SHIRIN K V

MUHAMMED 
ASLAM ASIYA T V BCNO 13-11-2000 919605250226 Indian OPEN SEAT

170102557 330776
SHRISHTI 
LAHARE J R LAHARE REENA LAHARE SCNO 04-05-2000 918770925329 Indian OPEN SEAT

230203643 330777 KUNAL YADAV
DHARMENDER 
YADAV SUDESH YADAV BCNO 04-02-2001 919306125573 Indian OPEN SEAT

281202944 330782 HANEESH K H HARIDASAN VINODINI SCNO 29-08-1999 918592091033 Indian OPEN SEAT

140212696 330803 BINAYAK SAHA BIRENDRA SAHA SOMA SAHA SCNO 03-05-1999 919083456979 Indian OPEN SEAT

460809861 330804
TANIYA 
SARKAR TAPAN SARKAR SHIKHA RANI SARKAR BCNO 16-04-2000 919674422404 Indian OPEN SEAT
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150203730 330807 NIHAL
DEVENDRA 
KUMAR VANDANA SHARMA GNNO 25-11-2000 919471473025 Indian OPEN SEAT

420113307 330815
BHEDODKER 
SANDESH

BHEDODKER 
JITENDER

BHEDODKER 
NAMARATA BCNO 24-05-2001 916303384995 Indian OPEN SEAT

460811592 330818 BRISHTI DAS
NITISH RANJAN 
DAS BANYA DAS SCNO 03-04-2002 919433134990 Indian OPEN SEAT

170203775 330839

NIKHER 
SHARADA 
SAHU

TARUN KUMAR 
SAHU YOGITA SAHU BCNO 29-11-1997

442390099544
23 Indian OPEN SEAT

410209157 330857 RITHIN R
RAVICHANDRAN 
N INDUMATHI G BCNO 01-09-2001 919486236824 Indian OPEN SEAT

460400593 330862
PRATYUSA 
MANDAL PRABIR MANDAL PRAGATI MANDAL GNNO 09-09-2001 918327236386 Indian OPEN SEAT

440400928 330868 JATIN KUMAR SURENDER PAL USHA RANI SCNO 12-12-2001 917982844869 Indian OPEN SEAT

270201146 330875
MUSKAAN 
KAUSAR MOHD HUSSAIN SHAKEELA KAUSAR BCNO 19-07-2000 917406753796 Indian OPEN SEAT

270206436 330876
UMESH 
KUMAR S

SAGAR 
JAGANNATH SAGAR JAYASHREE SCNO 29-05-2001 917406601741 Indian OPEN SEAT

410700376 330882
VIJAYA 
LAKSHMI V VELMURUGAN V SUBBULAKSHMI R BCNO 03-06-2001 918667728843 Indian OPEN SEAT

390401682 330912
YUKTA 
PANWAR

BHAGIRATH 
PANWAR SUNITA PANWAR BCNO 01-05-2002 919660118429 Indian OPEN SEAT

281114305 330914
FATHIM 
NOORA F UMMER PILLAI M FAMILA R S BCNO 13-02-2000

679480892867
94 Indian OPEN SEAT

311503284 330920
P YASHODA 
REDDY P K M REDDY P KANAKA REDDY GNNO 06-10-2001 919810060938 Indian OPEN SEAT

120301126 330941
JOGI ROSHAN 
KUMAR J M KISHAN BABU J PALLAVI SCNO 25-03-2002

335497031019
79 Indian OPEN SEAT

270212790 330961 MANI D M MUDDIREDDY D S BHAGYAMMA N BCNO 02-01-2000 919902858105 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280700445 330972
AKHILA 
SOMAN P A SOMAN

SUJATHA P 
THANKAPPAN SCNO 18-10-1999 919495558634 Indian OPEN SEAT

230208174 330977 TEJASHWINI ISHWAR SINGH SUNITA DEVI SCNO 10-09-2000 918683932829 Indian OPEN SEAT
281204304 331004 K R SWARNA K S RAJESH K S SHEEBA BCNO 10-06-2000 918113036311 Indian OPEN SEAT
270700523 331041 SINDHU B K KUMAR B S SUDHAMANI G S BCNO 15-06-2001 918105216380 Indian OPEN SEAT

160108774 331050
SANUP 
KUMAR

JEETENDRA 
SHARMA ASHA DEVI STNO 30-08-1999 919958958295 Indian OPEN SEAT

410205747 331067 NARESH RAJA KRISHNAVENI BCNO 10-06-2000 917010773930 Indian OPEN SEAT

311009673 331080

SAKERA BEE 
SHAUKAT ALI 
KHAN

SHAUKAT ALI 
KHAN TAHERA GNNO 24-07-1997 919594112208 Indian OPEN SEAT

160101141 331087
KAMALPREET 
SINGH

LATE JASBIR 
SINGH RAJNI DEVI BCNO 11-10-2000 917355666778 Indian OPEN SEAT

410601516 331102

SUBASH 
CHANDRA 
BOSE P PUSHPARAJ G GANDHIMATHI P BCNO 23-08-2001 919244335822 Indian OPEN SEAT

440811750 331115
NANDITA 
VERMA

AVADH RAM 
VERMA SUMAN VERMA BCNO 12-01-2001 917376806660 Indian OPEN SEAT

420137697 331116 LAIQA SANA
MOHAMMED 
ABDULRAHEEM SAMEENABEGUM BCNO 28-02-2001 919491487001 Indian OPEN SEAT

280600983 331174 LEKSHMI BABU
CHANDRABABU S 
R MINIKUMARI P BCNO 21-12-1997 916238972954 Indian OPEN SEAT

280307798 331197
MOHAMMED 
FASAL M I ABOOBACKER P K AJISHA BCNO 14-07-2000 918086070210 Indian OPEN SEAT

280405109 331199 ABHIRAM T
HANEESH 
KUMAR P SREEJA K R BCNO 25-10-1999 919961377532 Indian OPEN SEAT

220900271 331205

PANCHAL 
MANAV 
HASMUKHBHA
I HASMUKHBHAI RESHMABEN BCNO 27-03-2002 919824252324 Indian OPEN SEAT
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300400477 331211
AYSHA KHAN 
RANGREJ

AKBAR KHAN 
RANGREJ

NASREEN KHAN 
RANGREJ BCNO 13-08-2000 918989936804 Indian OPEN SEAT

390505103 331216 SHUBHI
SATYENDRA 
KUMAR SANGITA SINHA GNNO 13-01-2000 917903782667 Indian OPEN SEAT

311106298 331220
OSWIN TENY 
ROY

SURESH ROY 
TENIES ELSEM ROY EWNO 05-11-1999 919423681887 Indian OPEN SEAT

410402037 331236 JAYA PRIYA S SIVAKUMAR E MANJULA S BCNO 17-12-2001 917418612736 Indian OPEN SEAT

380201698 331243
SIMRAN 
KAMBOJ SUKHDEV SINGH KOUSHALYA RANI BCNO 24-04-2001 919416779609 Indian OPEN SEAT

311516467 331244 ARPITHA K K SIVA PRADEEP RENUKA DEVI K GNNO 27-09-2001 919403304008 Indian OPEN SEAT

270706495 331282
YASHUKIRAN 
N UMANATH N SUNITHA BCNO 23-09-2001 919900509721 Indian OPEN SEAT

220802950 331286
DESAI NIRJA 
ATULBHAI ATULBHAI VIBHUTI EWNO 27-02-2000 919825550555 Indian OPEN SEAT

441004309 331296
YASH SANJAY 
KARANDIKAR

SANJAY 
KARANDIKAR PRACHI KARANDIKAR GNNO 16-11-2001 919819928809 NRI OPEN SEAT

311004505 331319 YASHI JAIN DILIP JAIN SARLA JAIN GNNO 07-06-2001 917506994881 Indian OPEN SEAT

200127741 331325
SHARMILA 
KUMARI RAJPAL YADAV LILA YADAV BCNO 27-08-1991 917836009849 Indian OPEN SEAT

120501724 331330
KANCHARLA 
SRITEJA K SUDHAKAR

RATNA MANJULA 
SONGA SCNO 30-10-1999 919492712899 Indian OPEN SEAT

230209184 331336
MANASVI 
KHATANA RAJESH KHATANA SARITA BCNO 13-03-2001 917015619122 Indian OPEN SEAT

460700715 331346
SANGHA 
MITRA GURIA SOUMITRA GURIA MITA DALAPATI GURIA GNNO 14-09-1999 919732903373 Indian OPEN SEAT

460700338 331391
MANISHA 
SONKAR

MAHENDRA 
KUMAR SANDHYA SONKAR SCNO 26-09-2000 916291080780 Indian OPEN SEAT

120500231 331408
JONNAVITHUL
A SASHANK J RAM MOHAN J USHA KIRAN GNNO 22-05-2000 919849444621 Indian OPEN SEAT
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410112034 331411
SHREYASI 
NAOREM

N GOJENDRA 
SINGH SHIKHA GARG SCNO 10-09-2002 919840525030 Indian OPEN SEAT

311201085 331440
PRAVEEN 
KUMAR L PANDURANG L MANISHA STNO 20-11-2000 919149987052 Indian OPEN SEAT

281114992 331450 SYAMILY P PRASENAN S BEENA G BCNO 02-11-2000 919946268081 Indian OPEN SEAT

260309130 331468
SOUMYA 
NIVEEDITA

RAJ KUMAR 
SINGH NILIMA SINGH GNNO 18-01-2001 919386815422 Indian OPEN SEAT

200153397 331504
SAKSHAM 
PRASAD SANJAY KUMAR MONA MAHATHA GNNO 05-08-2000 919958294141 Indian OPEN SEAT

270209761 331614 SHREYAS H S SREEDHARA H S SHOBHA K GNNO 03-12-2001 919480607693 Indian OPEN SEAT
460500301 331721 SUBHAM DAS SRIHARI DAS JHARNA DAS SCNO 28-11-2001 916290367630 Indian OPEN SEAT
200104912 331729 DIVANSHU ANIL KUMAR GEETA RANI SCNO 30-08-1999 919466434858 Indian OPEN SEAT

370102452 331731
PRADHEEPRAJ 
K KRISHNAMURTHI BABY BCNO 27-09-2000 919489119697 Indian OPEN SEAT

311020771 331740

MISTRY 
MANOHAR 
RUPARAM RUPARAM PUSHPA BCNO 14-08-1999 919769955154 Indian OPEN SEAT

420127984 331743

SALLURI 
BRIGHT 
ROPHEK S PHANI RAJU S ARUNA JYOTHI BCNO 06-08-1999 917893243234 Indian OPEN SEAT

410605053 331770 DHESIGA P PERIYASAMY A MAHESHWARI P EWNO 09-12-2000 917094926957 Indian OPEN SEAT

410207911 331776 GOWTHAM S SADAIYAPPAN K NAGAMMAL K SCNO 04-08-2001 918072658082 Indian OPEN SEAT

420104565 331782
BHAVANA 
SHIVAKOTI MAHESHWAR S ANURADHA S BCNO 05-06-2000 919492137441 Indian OPEN SEAT

300106753 331787
SAHIL 
SHRIVASTAVA B K SHRIVASTAVA KIRAN SHRIVASTAVA GNNO 20-04-1999 919340703098 Indian OPEN SEAT

390342040 331809
KARISHMA 
BHAGORA

MOTI LAL 
BHAGORA DURGA BHAGORA STNO 05-12-1998 919784095012 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390310244 331810
VIKRAM 
KUMAWAT

SATYA NARAYAN 
KUMAWAT SAROJ DEVI BCNO 12-01-2001 919982764042 Indian OPEN SEAT

120513141 331831
ANIRUDH 
SABOO

SUNIL KUMAR 
SABOO ARCHANA SABOO EWNO 02-01-2001 919395566789 Indian OPEN SEAT

300310869 331832 NEHA PATEL MAYARAM PATEL NITU PATEL STNO 01-11-2000 918818824567 Indian OPEN SEAT

120303860 331835
GANDIKOTA 
GAYATHRI

GANDIKOTA 
MURALIKRISHNA GANDIKOTA PADMAJA BCNO 31-03-2000 917207772299 Indian OPEN SEAT

420121115 331842

DARSHANAM 
VIJAYA 
ROOPINI

DARSHANAM 
VIJAY BHASKAR

DARSHANAM 
VAJRAMANI SCNO 02-09-2000 919849083017 Indian OPEN SEAT

311308930 331852

PATIL 
AMRUTA 
SUHAS

SUHAS 
SONAWANE MANISHA SONAWANE BCNO 03-08-2001 919922111090 Indian OPEN SEAT

411005448 331854 AKSHARA P PUGALENTHI A VELLAIYAMMAL P SCNO 19-07-2001 919962043554 Indian OPEN SEAT

270221547 331857 BHAVISHATH S
SHIVAKUMAR 
SHETTY R RAJAMANI A D BCNO 17-10-1999 919902299961 Indian OPEN SEAT

120505149 331863 JONNA DEVIKA J S RAMULU
J 
VENKATESWARAMMA GNNO 10-12-2000 917893460966 Indian OPEN SEAT

170202855 331887
MILENI 
KAIWART RAJU KAIWART KASTURI KAIWART BCNO 26-12-1999 919981971990 Indian OPEN SEAT

170102658 331898 JYOTI NETAM MAHESH NETAM RUPTI NETAM STNO 27-08-1998 917067158121 Indian OPEN SEAT

460815057 331908
SAYAN 
BISWAS

NIRAPADA 
BISWAS CHHANDA BISWAS SCNO 24-08-1999 919143403724 Indian OPEN SEAT

280606252 331923
DRISHYA 
VIJAYAN VIJAYAN V REJATHA KUMARI K R SCNO 30-09-1995 919567359800 Indian OPEN SEAT

300311915 331924
SHARSTI 
GUPTA LALIT GUPTA VARSHA GUPTA EWNO 23-02-2001 919977778026 Indian OPEN SEAT
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200127412 331933
TANVEER 
YAQUB

MOHAMMAD 
YAQUB RIZWANA PARWEEN BCNO 09-03-2000 919680645081 Indian OPEN SEAT

160108508 331955 SHIVANI BALWANT SINGH MANJEET KAUR SCNO 22-12-2000 918059797152 Indian OPEN SEAT

410905638 331966

SRIMAN 
SINGARAVELA
N K KUMARAVELAN V PRABHA K BCNO 05-05-2000 919443054561 Indian OPEN SEAT

120516591 331976
YEDIDA SASI 
REKHA

YEDIDA VENKATA 
MURALI

YEDIDA 
DHANALAKSHMI SCNO 10-06-2001 919989300070 Indian OPEN SEAT

270705972 331979 SRIDEVI RAJKUMAR SAVITRI BCNO 20-08-2000 919972038699 Indian OPEN SEAT

390303018 332006
ANJALI 
SUSAWAT KAMAL MEENA SHIMLA DEVI STNO 26-05-2000 919829163084 Indian OPEN SEAT

300103137 332012
CHANCHAL 
KUSHWAHA

BHAWANI 
SHANKAR BAIJANTI BCNO 21-11-1999 917000579055 Indian OPEN SEAT

280700588 332014 DEVIKA RAJ RAJAN SHEEBA BCNO 22-01-2001 918111906542 Indian OPEN SEAT

390309085 332019
SUNEEL 
AHIRWAR BHANPRATAP VENI BAI SCNO 02-04-1999 917049428810 Indian OPEN SEAT

120202026 332033
K SANTOSH 
KUMAR

K 
VENKATASWAMY K PADMAVATHI BCNO 14-05-2001 919989567851 Indian OPEN SEAT

270242880 332036
CHIRAG 
SACHAN U SHIVAKUMAR U VEENA A M GNNO 18-12-2000 919480272595 Indian OPEN SEAT

281210647 332045
BENASHIR 
JASMINE S SAMSU KANI P SAMSU NISHA S BCNO 16-05-2001 919043796181 Indian OPEN SEAT

390506215 332060
PRAGYA 
CHAUHAN MAHESH KUMAR

SADHNA SINGH 
CHAUHAN GNNO 19-11-1999 919837848986 Indian OPEN SEAT

140213989 332063

NETRA 
DECHIGA 
SNAL SANGMA

BALNANG 
RONGROK 
SANGMA SUNITA SNAL SANGMA STNO 02-02-2001 918575239038 Indian OPEN SEAT
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130102520 332093 AINA BORANG OGE BORANG OTI JAMOH STNO 24-07-2000 919436838457 Indian OPEN SEAT

411404068 332096 T MRINALINI
S THIRUGUNA 
IYYAPPA DORAI T R RATHIHA SCNO 09-02-2001 919600606566 Indian OPEN SEAT

311120118 332101

GONE 
PRIYANKA 
PRUTHVIRAJ PRUTHVIRAJ LALITA SCNO 24-09-2000 918380991622 Indian OPEN SEAT

120100554 332118 MANDE KEJIYA MANDE ANTHONI MANDE KOTAMMA SCNO 23-09-2001 919642818454 Indian OPEN SEAT

311000856 332129 DIVYA ARORA RAMESH ARORA SHIVANI ARORA GNNO 09-11-2000 919867076545 Indian OPEN SEAT

311301536 332130

RAUT 
BHUSHAN 
DHARMA

RAUT DHARMA 
SITARAM

RAUT SHOBHA 
DHARMA STNO 26-04-2000 917507891071 Indian OPEN SEAT

270221464 332131 SANJAYA M
MUNIVENKATAPP
A PARVATHI GNNO 17-08-2000 919449221008 Indian OPEN SEAT

270223936 332137 D VARSHA D V DHANRAJ J V MANGALA GNNO 12-05-2001 919008603474 Indian OPEN SEAT

411304801 332139
HARSHITHA R 
S

SENTHIL KUMAR 
R VIJAYA E BCNO 04-05-2000 919443528275 Indian OPEN SEAT

120301100 332145

PATAN 
WAAHIDA 
KHAN P RAHIM KHAN P SHARMILA KHAN BCNO 21-08-1998 917093607335 Indian OPEN SEAT

411004906 332149 SWETHA M
MATHICHANDRA
N M DHANALAKSHMI M BCNO 09-06-2001 919698459655 Indian OPEN SEAT

410114598 332163
VISWANATHA
N G

GNANASEKARAN 
N GEETHA G BCNO 12-11-2001 919444414768 Indian OPEN SEAT

270206612 332182
PRASHANT 
JADHAV MAHESH SHANUBAI SCNO 15-06-2000 918971936943 Indian OPEN SEAT

310907199 332184
JAIN SANYAM 
VINAY

JAIN VINAY 
ARUNLAL JAIN VAISHALI VINAY EWNO 29-09-2000 919421619100 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120404496 332195
BADIGINCHAL
A MADHAVI B SUDHAKAR PALLA GEETHA BCNO 22-11-2000 919490271242 Indian OPEN SEAT

420137166 332199
UMMEDA 
PURNASREE

UMMEDA 
BABAIAH UMMEDA LATHA SCNO 19-07-1999 919581902199 Indian OPEN SEAT

120609567 332213
VINTA 
PRATHYUSHA

VINTA VEERA 
RAJU

VINTA PRASANNA 
KUMARI SCNO 14-08-1999 918500391854 Indian OPEN SEAT

311118134 332224
BHOGE 
SHRUTI SUHAS SUHAS SONALI BCNO 27-12-2000 917888115271 Indian OPEN SEAT

270707252 332229 BHAVANI G V
VENKATARAVANA 
 R SARITHA V SCNO 06-04-2002 917892274392 Indian OPEN SEAT

411205968 332234 ABINAYA LOGANATHAN RAJATHI BCNO 16-06-1999 919047571338 Indian OPEN SEAT

260306462 332238
SHEFALI RANI 
KUJUR CHAJRAS KUJUR MANEN KUJUR STNO 10-08-2001 919931218287 Indian OPEN SEAT

311400789 332247

KRUTURAJ 
PANDURANG 
KENGAR

PANDURANG 
KESHAV KENGAR

PUSHPA PANDURANG 
KENGAR SCNO 06-10-2000 917021519138 Indian OPEN SEAT

280905952 332277 ANUSREE U P MOHANAN U P SINDHU V P BCNO 10-02-2000 919947426924 Indian OPEN SEAT

280607615 332293
NITHINA 
NAJEEB

NAJEEB 
VATTAPPARA 
MOITHEIN NASEEMA NAJEEB BCNO 20-11-2000 919446179543 Indian OPEN SEAT

170207204 332306 PRIYA RATRE
SANTOSH 
KUMAR RATRE CHAMELI DEVI SCNO 02-12-2000

818877729481
88 Indian OPEN SEAT

311005391 332317

SALMANI 
MUSKAAN 
FATIMA FAIYAZ AHMED LAIKH SULTANA EWNO 23-01-2000 918286537194 Indian OPEN SEAT

300102202 332343
CHESTA 
TOMAR

MANOJ SINGH 
TOMAR KRANTI TOMAR SCNO 22-07-2000 919425173526 Indian OPEN SEAT

120503285 332348

SUNKU 
ROSHAN 
SUJAY REDDY

SUNKU 
SRINIVASA REDDY SUNKU RAJYA LAKSHMI GNNO 03-03-2002 919703063221 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390311086 332354
SAMEER 
VERMA

DHIRENDRA 
SINGH VERMA MANISHA VERMA GNNO 24-12-1999 917073088881 Indian OPEN SEAT

140206385 332380
TRISHIT 
CHAKRABORTY

DWIJADAS 
CHAKRABORTY

BRATATI 
CHAKRABORTY GNNO 28-05-1999 917002818528 Indian OPEN SEAT

310203849 332388

RATHOD 
RADHA 
SURESHSING

SURESHSING 
SOMLAL RATHOD SUNITA BCNO 02-04-1999 919403307915 Indian OPEN SEAT

430101512 332397
MRITYUNJOY 
PATARY

KHOKAN 
CHANDRA 
PATARY KHUKU RANI DEY GNNO 02-01-1999 918178594024 Indian OPEN SEAT

270227543 332421 B NIVEDITHA K C BEERAPPA N SHOBHA BCNO 12-04-2001 919632787251 Indian OPEN SEAT

310700895 332423

PATEL 
MASIRA BI 
HANIF HANIF RIZWANA EWNO 17-02-2001 919175161485 Indian OPEN SEAT

281201911 332430
HIMNA 
ASHARAF VM ASHARAF BASHEENA ASHARAF BCNO 21-02-2001 919495575993 Indian OPEN SEAT

270805489 332432
H N 
PRABHUDEV NAGESHAPPA LAKSHMMAMA SCNO 15-06-2000 919611297962 Indian OPEN SEAT

270223318 332446

NIDHEESH 
BHARADWAJ 
BANDA

PAVAN KUMAR 
BANDA

LAKSHMI PRASANNA 
BANDA GNNO 06-12-1999 919900097232 Indian OPEN SEAT

150228005 332450
ANUSHKA 
SAWARN

LALAN PRASAD 
SINGH SABITA SINGH GNNO 04-10-2000 917004199837 Indian OPEN SEAT

200121517 332475
FARHEEN 
QURESHI

RIYAZUDDIN 
QURESHI KHUSHNUMA QURESHI BCNO 14-03-1999 919636996634 Indian OPEN SEAT

440202488 332477
AKSHARA P 
KUMAR PUSHP KUMAR VALSALA KUMARI GNNO 03-08-1997 917380563957 Indian OPEN SEAT

120107841 332484
PAGOLU 
ABHIJITH PAGOLU ELISHA PAGOLU JAYASREE SCNO 20-04-2001 916303518677 Indian OPEN SEAT

120514629 332489
DIVYA SRI 
DULAM

SRINIVASA RAO 
DULAM

TULASI KUMARI 
DULAM GNNO 29-01-2002 919885462877 Indian OPEN SEAT
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370104709 332490
BALAGANAPAT
HY SADHASIVAM KALAISELVY BCNO 08-03-2002 919790572695 Indian OPEN SEAT

270700869 332493
NIVAS REDDY 
SEELAM

SRINIVASA 
REDDY SEELAM SRIDEVI SEELAM BCNO 12-04-2001 916362660078 Indian OPEN SEAT

411002170 332500 GOWTHAM S SIVAKUMAR MALLIKA BCNO 22-01-2001 919943774639 Indian OPEN SEAT

420125617 332504
SAAHIL AZIZ 
SHAIKH

JALALUDDIN 
SHAIK SABIA PARVEEN BCNO 19-02-2002 918309046383 Indian OPEN SEAT

440304815 332508 AKASH BHARTI
DOODH NATH 
BHARTI BINDU BHARTI SCNO 30-05-2001 918439832712 Indian OPEN SEAT

360410726 332550
SUBHALAXMI 
MOHANTY

BISWOKSEN 
MOHANTY SANJUKTA MOHANTY GNNO 14-09-2000 919437501948 Indian OPEN SEAT

440206337 332553
SHRUTI SINGH 
SACHAN

JITENDRA SINGH 
SACHAN RAGINI DEVI GNNO 18-08-2000 919415351668 Indian OPEN SEAT

220809161 332580

PATEL 
ADITIKUMARI 
BHUPENDRAB
HAI BHUPENDRABHAI JAYNABEN BCNO 11-11-2000 919724003144 Indian OPEN SEAT

270223720 332586 PRITHVI N P NARAYANAN RAJANI K G GNNO 09-04-2001 919353728423 Indian OPEN SEAT

390508067 332595
MEGHA 
KUMARI

VISHWA MOHAN 
CHOUDHARY NEELU CHOUDHARY GNNO 17-05-2001 919437870371 Indian OPEN SEAT

240201426 332601
SONAL 
BHARDWAJ

NARAIN 
BHARDWAJ ARUNA BHARDWAJ GNPH 16-07-2000 919816687308 Indian OPEN SEAT

200131520 332611
PHALGUNI 
GULATI

CHANDER 
MOHAN GULATI REKHA GULATI GNNO 27-09-2000 919811117723 Indian OPEN SEAT

410803618 332613
ARAVINDHAN 
P PERUMAL K CHITRA P SCNO 22-08-2000 919942919730 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311102219 332619

ANSHU 
DEEPAK 
PANGUL DEEPAK PANGUL ROSHANI PANGUL BCNO 30-09-2001 917391998883 Indian OPEN SEAT

440203427 332626 AVAN SONKAR
INDRESH KUMAR 
SONKAR SWEETY SONKAR SCNO 17-10-1997 918182839994 Indian OPEN SEAT

280605152 332637
SHAHANA 
SHAJAHAN SHAJAHAN A LEENA A BCNO 24-12-1998 919539553451 Indian OPEN SEAT

420113672 332658
MANNAVA 
SRIVIDYA

M SAMBHU 
PRASAD M PADMAJA GNNO 10-10-2000 919007282584 Indian OPEN SEAT

460804162 332659
PRATYAYA 
BISWAS

PARTHA SARATHI 
BISWAS MOUSUMI BISWAS SCNO 16-10-1999 919477143594 Indian OPEN SEAT

200149642 332675
SONAM 
MEENA

RAM AVTAR 
MEENA MANBHAR MEENA STNO 28-11-1999 918930034405 Indian OPEN SEAT

460802213 332679 ISHA BHARTI
SANJEEV KUMAR 
GUPTA PRITI GUPTA BCNO 08-10-1999 919572432590 Indian OPEN SEAT

280901724 332693
CHANDANA 
GIREESH

GIREESAN 
VALLITTAYIL BINDU GIREESAN BCNO 20-12-1999 919741453372 Indian OPEN SEAT

230202616 332697
AAKANKSHA 
NIGANIA MAHA SINGH MUNESH DEVI BCNO 03-10-1998 919560063362 Indian OPEN SEAT

270227959 332713
YUSRA 
HUSSAIN

JAKIR HUSSAIN 
BASHEER SAHIB PARVEEN HUSSAIN GNNO 15-03-2001 919980006471 NRI OPEN SEAT

200103614 332735
RACHEL 
LALRINI RADHAKRISHNA A HRANG THANHLIRI GNNO 19-07-2001 919873348408 Indian OPEN SEAT

420128982 332750

JAYATI 
THAMMABAT
ULA

T GANGADHAR 
RAO T KUSUM GNNO 10-02-2002 919849047844 Indian OPEN SEAT

420110486 332756
KRITI 
LINGAMPALLY

LINGAMPALLY 
KIRAN MOHAN L SIRISHA BCNO 30-12-2001 918985744362 Indian OPEN SEAT

270700212 332764 MEGHA R MOHAN D RAJINI BCNO 10-01-2002 918943308036 Indian OPEN SEAT
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460808544 332779 ARPAN MITRA GAUTAM MITRA AJITA MITRA GNNO 05-06-2000 918777027459 Indian OPEN SEAT

281210977 332781 NIMI SUNIL SUNILKUMAR T R BIJI P BCNO 07-11-1999 919495384366 Indian OPEN SEAT
410121374 332786 PREETHIGA B BABU N MEENAKUMARI GNNO 25-07-2001 918668054653 Indian OPEN SEAT

280704176 332791 SANIYA SUNNY SUNNY GEORGE SEENA ABRAHAM GNNO 03-05-2001 919495524937 Indian OPEN SEAT

170100186 332804 GITESH GAURE
DEVENDRA 
GAURE PUNAM GAURE SCNO 05-06-1999 918668392602 Indian OPEN SEAT

220701929 332806

KHYATI 
YASHVANT 
NAIK

YASHVANT G 
NAIK GEETA Y NAIK STNO 01-12-2000 919825186555 Indian OPEN SEAT

420400459 332818
PULUGARI 
SREEJA

P NARENDER 
REDDY P UMA EWNO 23-06-2001 917702620201 Indian OPEN SEAT

390505132 332827
SONAKSHI 
AGARWAL

SANDEEP 
AGARWAL ALPANA AGARWAL GNNO 17-01-2000 919412101256 Indian OPEN SEAT

420122892 332832
SD SUPRAJA 
CHANDRA

D CHANDRA 
SHEKAR B SUVARNA SCNO 15-08-2002 918555852562 Indian OPEN SEAT

410903199 332846 BILLGATES S SEKAR J SELVI E STNO 15-10-2001 919865939456 Indian OPEN SEAT

300301630 332877
AYUSHI 
KUMAWAT

KANTILAL 
KUMAWAT

DURESHWARI 
KUMAWAT BCNO 16-03-2000 918269479833 Indian OPEN SEAT

420137030 332883
KANAPURAM 
VISHALAKSHI

KANAPURAM 
YADAIAH

KANAPURAM 
MANJULA BCNO 26-11-2001 917702868583 Indian OPEN SEAT

120605771 332888 TARANG PATIL BIRAMPAL SINGH REETA SINGH SCNO 10-07-2002 919490582383 Indian OPEN SEAT

311807930 332890
SHELAR ADITI 
DNYANDEO DNYANDEO DIPALI BCNO 28-11-2001 919819231419 Indian OPEN SEAT

410121015 332899
KARTHIKEYAN 
K KUMARAVEL D KASTHURI N BCNO 20-09-2000 919994133281 Indian OPEN SEAT
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450105087 332904 MANSI RAWAT
MOHAN SINGH 
RAWAT YASHWANTI RAWAT STNO 19-11-2001 918373928255 Indian OPEN SEAT

390323926 332920

HAYA 
MURTAZA 
PARIHAR

GHULAM 
MURTAZA 
PARIHAR

NAZNEEN MURTAZA 
PARIHAR BCNO 04-01-2001 919649504444 NRI OPEN SEAT

311403299 332932

AAYUSHI 
RAMAKANT 
RAUT

RAMAKANT R 
RAUT

NUTAN RAMAKANT 
RAUT BCNO 22-11-2001 919757141097 Indian OPEN SEAT

390508977 332935 PREETI MEENA SHRILAL MEENA BHULI BAI MEENA STNO 06-05-1999 919772205583 Indian OPEN SEAT

200114760 332937
GUNJAN 
GAUTAM

MAN CHAND 
GAUTAM RITU GAUTAM SCNO 03-09-1998 917292082789 Indian OPEN SEAT

281101416 332947
VIJISHA 
VIJAYAN VIJAYAKUMAR K FLORENCE N G BCNO 11-04-1999 918606254032 Indian OPEN SEAT

120501556 332953

VAKA 
VENKATA 
SADWIKA 
REDDY

VAKA 
VENKATESWARA 
REDDY CHIDUPUDI PADMA GNNO 11-06-2001 919346681115 Indian OPEN SEAT

230103004 332977
SHUBHANGI 
THAKUR

RAJESH KUMAR 
SINGH MEGHNA SINGH GNNO 27-07-2000 919717633489 Indian OPEN SEAT

410115233 332980
ANGEL ANN 
JOSEPH JOSEPH TENY SUBY JOSEPH EWNO 05-01-2001 919498006533 Indian OPEN SEAT

270223087 332994
NIHAL R 
GOWDA

RAJENDRA BABU 
CK SINDHU SV BCNO 04-04-2001 918884556501 Indian OPEN SEAT

200128540 333032
SHIVANGI 
SINHA

SANJAY KUMAR 
SINHA ANJANA SINHA GNNO 29-08-2001 919694657000 Indian OPEN SEAT

311103082 333055
TABASSUM 
ANSARI ISHAQUE ANSARI NASEEMA ANSARI BCNO 25-05-2002 919424422786 Indian OPEN SEAT

281004860 333102 ANJUSREE K C JAYAPRASAD V S SOBHANA K C GNNO 09-05-2002 917993359017 Indian OPEN SEAT
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140201881 333137

DEBOSHREE 
BHATTACHARJ
EE

NETAI SHANKAR 
BHATTACHARJEE

SHASWATI 
BHATTACHARJEE GNNO 28-12-2001 918876949193 Indian OPEN SEAT

270232363 333140
ANUSHA 
JAYARAM JAYARAM G UMARANI A BCNO 29-01-2001 919448019061 Indian OPEN SEAT

380400706 333145
DEEPANSH 
SHARMA

MADAN LAL 
SHARMA KIRAN SHARMA GNNO 30-05-2000 919888839257 Indian OPEN SEAT

311517901 333178

SAMIKSHA 
APPASAHEB 
PATIL

APPASAHEB 
BHIMRAO PATIL

SAVITA APPASAHEB 
PATIL BCNO 14-01-2001 919912223053 Indian OPEN SEAT

310503460 333192

RATHOD 
ROHAN 
SHIVAJI SHIVAJI USHA BCNO 08-02-2000 917378437333 Indian OPEN SEAT

410114963 333194
JEGADEESWAR 
 R RAMESWARAN P VIJAYALAKSHMI R BCNO 04-08-2001 919498401531 Indian OPEN SEAT

300403574 333203
ADYUTA 
AGRAWAL

SRIKANT 
AGRAWAL NIRUPAMA AGRAWAL GNNO 25-05-2001 919109221579 Indian OPEN SEAT

390331316 333221 HARSIT GAUR
RAM LAL 
SHARMA RANJANA GAUR GNNO 13-11-1997 918209736686 Indian OPEN SEAT

150229627 333243

VARSHA 
CHRISTINA 
KANTH VIJAY KANTH VANDANA KANTH GNNO 27-12-2001 919572457959 Indian OPEN SEAT

380302631 333255
YESHU 
RANDEV

RAJESH KUMAR 
RANDEV RASHMI RANDEV GNNO 08-06-2001 919464386962 Indian OPEN SEAT

160114488 333283 GARIMA YOGESH KUSUM GNNO 05-08-2001 919814167802 Indian OPEN SEAT

460401500 333291
PRATIVA 
GARAI KARTIK GARAI NAMITA GARAI BCNO 24-08-2000 917547964502 Indian OPEN SEAT

300100706 333292 ADITI SHARMA
BRIJ BHUSHAN 
SHARMA KALPANA SHARMA GNNO 03-11-1998 919406903210 Indian OPEN SEAT

310802279 333348
PATIL AKASH 
NARAYAN NARAYAN SHWETA EWNO 29-09-2001 917620285086 Indian OPEN SEAT
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460811141 333366
SASWATA 
MAJUMDAR

SOUMITRA 
MAJUMDAR

MADHUCHHANDA 
MAJUMDAR GNNO 05-02-1999 918240346139 Indian OPEN SEAT

311015015 333420 DHRUVI SHAH JIGNESH SHAH SHITAL SHAH GNNO 11-01-2002 919082813187 Indian OPEN SEAT

280805243 333439
GOPIKA 
SURESH SURESHBABU T P BEENA P K BCNO 04-01-2002 919605634965 Indian OPEN SEAT

280610515 333448 ABHIJITH P
PADMANABHA 
PILLAI P LATHA DEVI S GNNO 13-04-2001 918547566506 Indian OPEN SEAT

200130871 333481 SIMRAN GILL OM PRAKASH ANITA SCNO 29-04-2000 919717822418 Indian OPEN SEAT

260101582 333499
RAJDEEP 
MAHATO

RADHANATH 
MAHATO PURABI MAHATO GNNO 05-08-1999 916296592474 Indian OPEN SEAT

460804933 333529
SUCHISMITA 
CHOWDHURY

SAMAR 
CHOWDHURY SOMA CHOWDHURY GNNO 01-11-1999 917980236747 Indian OPEN SEAT

370105019 333543 SANJAY R RAJENDRAN P MANJULA R BCNO 09-08-2001 919944280713 Indian OPEN SEAT
460602625 333553 BRISTI MAJI BHASKAR MAJI BIJALI MAJI GNNO 09-11-1999 919800074085 Indian OPEN SEAT

120509698 333594
PARRE JOHN 
WESLEY

PARRE 
PRABHAKARA 
RAO SRIPATHI JYOTHI SCNO 14-06-2002 919492745418 Indian OPEN SEAT

440104372 333623 ISHANK
VIR KANT 
SHARMA SHALINI EWNO 04-07-2002 919001075793 Indian OPEN SEAT

311010317 333633

RAHUL 
DEVIDAS 
RATHOD

DEVIDAS 
NAMDEV 
RATHOD CHANGUNABAI SCNO 03-05-1999 919082296821 Indian OPEN SEAT

411302911 333638 VAIDHEHI LR LAKSHMANAN K RAMALAKSHMI R SCNO 03-03-2001 916382986474 Indian OPEN SEAT

310913860 333643
BHOLE NIKITA 
GAUTAM GAUTAM POONAM SCNO 29-11-1998 917620969299 Indian OPEN SEAT

460403165 333645
ANIMESH 
MALAKAR

SURESH 
MALAKAR MAMATA MALAKAR SCNO 03-01-1999 917063292023 Indian OPEN SEAT

410119289 333660 ABINAYA P PARTHEEBAN M LAILA G SCNO 21-01-1997 919498092655 Indian OPEN SEAT
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410803761 333666

MONEESH 
VISHWALAA S 
R K RAMALINGAM K SUMATHI BCNO 03-11-1999 919585416858 Indian OPEN SEAT

420121078 333667
BODA 
VENNELA BAI BODA PAUL RAJ BODA PADMA STNO 25-04-2001 919000724245 Indian OPEN SEAT

420133691 333671 K SANDHYA K MALLIKARJUN MAHADEVI BCNO 24-11-2000 917780326811 Indian OPEN SEAT

120501352 333680
SETTIPALLI 
SAIPRIYA

SETTIPALLI 
VEERANJINEYULU

SETTIPALLI 
LAKSHMINARAYANAM
MA BCNO 14-05-2001 919885108002 Indian OPEN SEAT

420103389 333688
NALLALA 
MONA SRINIVAS SUMALATHA SCNO 14-04-2000 919000668050 Indian OPEN SEAT

120204680 333699
SIDDAPU 
SRAVANI

SIDDAPU 
UMAMAHESWAR SIDDAPU ANURADHA BCNO 24-08-1999 919441356921 Indian OPEN SEAT

410910965 333705
ANBUKUMAR 
T THAVASI A CHANDRA T SCNO 23-01-2002 919787883315 Indian OPEN SEAT

270242525 333706
PUSHPALATHA 
 N S SRINIVAS NAGAMANI R SCNO 29-07-2000 919900552273 Indian OPEN SEAT

440704341 333716 TANU YADAV
SATYAVEER 
SINGH NEELU YADAV BCPH 08-10-2002 916396956226 Indian OPEN SEAT

420504497 333719

VINDEELA 
MADHU 
SHALINI

VINDEELA 
SATHYANARAYAN 
 RAO

VINDEELA MANJULA 
RANI BCNO 02-05-2001 917013278004 Indian OPEN SEAT

420134154 333723
BIJJUGU 
AKANKSHA BIJJUGU RAMESH BIJJUGU SAMATHA BCNO 12-04-2000 919849870227 Indian OPEN SEAT

300304867 333735
ANKITA 
PHULERIA

RATAN LAL 
PHULERIA SUSHILA PHULERIA SCNO 16-05-1999 918085367433 Indian OPEN SEAT

300308072 333756
RUCHI 
PRAJAPATI

HARIDAS 
KUMHAR RUPA PRAJAPATI SCNO 05-06-1999 917999553831 Indian OPEN SEAT

360411423 333761
SHUBHASISH 
SAHOO

SIBA RAMANA 
SAHOO

SUSHILA KUMARI 
SAHOO BCNO 25-04-1996 919777524968 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311216986 333766

RAUTRAO 
SHIVANI 
PARMESHWAR PARMESHWAR SHILATAI BCNO 30-11-2000 919527038778 Indian OPEN SEAT

120607866 333772

PAVANAPRIYA 
CHENDRASHEK
AR KADALI KADALI SRIHARI KADALI SATYA SREE BCNO 14-09-1998 918247888827 Indian OPEN SEAT

390327024 333787 TANVI VERMA
RAM PRASAD 
VERMA NEELAM VERMA SCNO 12-01-2000 919461600835 Indian OPEN SEAT

410606756 333793
M VARUN 
PRASHADH MURUGESAN M SABITHA KUMARI M SCNO 17-07-2001 919894656143 Indian OPEN SEAT

280301238 333797 TANIA BABU

BABU 
VADAKINEZHATH 
ANTONY ASHA BABU GNNO 22-04-2001 917356263096 NRI OPEN SEAT

411302430 333809
DERIN SAVIO 
DALTON D DALTON A BENNY DALTON GNNO 10-09-1999 919894023565 Indian OPEN SEAT

410610516 333815
M ABINESH 
KUMAR S MURUGAN M THANALAKSHMI SCNO 03-08-2001 919751574200 Indian OPEN SEAT

311808885 333827

KAMBLE 
UTPREKSHA 
NITIN NITIN SULEKHA SCNO 04-01-2000 919653454281 Indian OPEN SEAT

310803689 333838

CHAVAN 
PRATHAM 
MAHESH

CHAVAN 
MAHESH 
BHIMRAO

CHAVAN RUPALI 
MAHESH SCNO 18-04-2002 918999398075 Indian OPEN SEAT

370100609 333841 MONIKA M
MUTHUKUMARA
N BUVANESWARI BCNO 26-09-2000 919786415161 Indian OPEN SEAT

120403852 333849

PALANI 
LAKSHMAN 
VARMA R PALANI P YASODA BCNO 16-04-1999 917995808093 Indian OPEN SEAT
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450105603 333855
KARISHMA 
JAYANT

NARENDRA PAL 
SINGH SHITLESH SINGH SCNO 25-07-1999 919557940433 Indian OPEN SEAT

270500364 333872 PRAGATI PARAMESHWAR MAHADEVI EWNO 03-02-2002 919741674930 Indian OPEN SEAT

411208259 333875
JAYALAKSHMI 
M MEIYAPPAN P VASANTHA K SCNO 21-09-2001 917639903532 Indian OPEN SEAT

270214332 333876

V 
DEVADARSHIN
I E VASUDEVAN G KALAI ARASI SCNO 14-02-2001 919945735308 Indian OPEN SEAT

270404920 333881

HARSHITA 
NAREN 
NIMBAL NAREN V NIMBAL RASHMI N NIMBAL GNNO 11-02-2001

938799869493
87 Indian OPEN SEAT

170100465 333886
DIPTI 
GAJBHIYE

PRABHAKAR 
GAJBHIYE UJJAWALA GAJBHIYE SCNO 17-01-1998 917647923830 Indian OPEN SEAT

420137915 333891

DEVARAPALLI 
KOWSALYA 
RISHITA

DEVARAPALLI 
KESAVA RAO

DEVARAPALLI 
SOWJANYA KUMARI SCNO 19-08-2002 919440753085 Indian OPEN SEAT

120600915 333901
VEDALAKSHMI 
 KOTTAVALASA

KOTTAVALASA 
APPALA NAIDU

KOTTAVALASA 
RATNAM BCNO 10-05-2001 919297007135 Indian OPEN SEAT

280104388 333902 SHEBA PAUL A V PAUL MARY ANNE GNNO 21-01-2000 919747815496 Indian OPEN SEAT

280804012 333924 NAJA FAHMA

KUNHABDULLA 
KARUVAN 
KUNNATH

RAMLA PUNATHI 
KANDY BCNO 11-10-2000 919562405834 NRI OPEN SEAT

281109044 333925 NEERAJA V S VINOD KUMAR T SANGEETHA I P GNNO 01-11-2000 917907380566 Indian OPEN SEAT

420101989 333935

BAINDLA 
SANDHYA 
RANI

BAINDLA 
NARASIMHULU

BAINDLA 
BHARATHAMMA SCNO 25-08-2000 918790907692 Indian OPEN SEAT

120608396 333936
BATHULA 
RAKSHITA

BATHULA 
SRINIVAS BATHULA SIRISHA SCNO 16-01-2001 919030197898 Indian OPEN SEAT
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410200007 333939
KUMARA 
SANKAR S SRINIVASAN V USHAMALINI S GNNO 09-10-2001 919487804222 Indian OPEN SEAT

420136010 333940

SABHAPATHI 
MANASA 
SHARMA

SABHAPATHI 
NARAHARI S RAJANANDINI GNNO 07-04-2001 919246888108 Indian OPEN SEAT

150222953 333948
SYLVIE SHANTI 
PRIYA

KUMAR 
SURENDRA 
PRASAD KAIRO

SHARMILA SHANTI 
PRIYA GNNO 08-03-1998 919546804956 Indian OPEN SEAT

270101813 333950

NAIK 
PALASHA 
PRASAD NAIK PRASAD

NAIK GEETA ALIAS 
POONAM GNNO 08-07-2000 917507416418 Indian OPEN SEAT

280800723 333959
NILOFER 
FEROZ KHAN FEROZ KHAN KH

ROUSHA SYED 
FAZULULLAH BCNO 30-07-2000 917025980789 Indian OPEN SEAT

430101459 333974
JANSAN 
DEBBARMA

SURJYA KUMAR 
DEBBARMA ISHARANI DEBBARMA STNO 12-05-2001 918794624919 Indian OPEN SEAT

410606518 333986 JEYAPRAKASH KALAIYARASAN VENNILA BCNO 16-04-2001 919655907744 Indian OPEN SEAT

120609660 333990

GURUGUBELLI 
VENKAT SAI 
SUHAS

GURUGUBELLI 
SATYANARAYANA

GURUGUBELLI 
BHARATHI BCNO 13-09-2000 919666676629 Indian OPEN SEAT

390104310 333999 JYOTI SAHWAL
SURESH KUMAR 
SAHWAL SUMAN SAHWAL SCNO 17-04-1998 919468695225 Indian OPEN SEAT

180100761 334013
SANDEEP 
BEHERA

PARIKSHITA 
BEHERA SNEHALATA BEHERA BCNO 01-10-2001 919558936640 Indian OPEN SEAT

300103960 334014 AYUSHI BHOJ RAJESH BHOJ RIYA BHOJ SCNO 12-01-2000 916260042544 Indian OPEN SEAT

270503388 334024
VARUN 
SHINGE

SURYAKANTH 
SHINGE SUREKHA SHINGE SCNO 09-09-2000 919972684985 Indian OPEN SEAT

410911051 334025
ASHOKVARMA
A M M MAYILVEL V THILAGAVATHI M SCNO 27-12-2001 919498178902 Indian OPEN SEAT

220110714 334042
PATEL DIVYA 
KHEMSHIBHAI

PATEL 
KHEMSHIBHAI 
NARANBHAI

PATEL KAMALABEN 
KHEMSHIBHAI BCNO 08-11-2000 919427587490 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270245277 334044 MONISHA S SRIDHAR S G DEEPA BCNO 08-03-2001 919035199521 Indian OPEN SEAT

240200187 334045
REENA 
KUMARI SAROJ SINGH SAROTAN DEVI SCNO 14-03-1997 919736436291 Indian OPEN SEAT

311008034 334054
DHENDE 
NISHANT AJIT AJIT PRATIKSHA SCNO 26-09-1998 919619139957 Indian OPEN SEAT

280610766 334055
NIMA G 
KRISHNAN

RADHAKRISHNA 
PILLAI R GIRIJA KUMARI K R GNNO 07-03-1999 919847999516 Indian OPEN SEAT

270706580 334063 HITYSHI S K K KODIGOWDA A P MANJULA GNNO 10-10-2001 919108572484 Indian OPEN SEAT

420400017 334069
K PREMA 
ASHWINI K TULSIDAR K RANGAMMA GNNO 10-12-2001 917981842219 Indian OPEN SEAT

120505971 334084
BURUGU 
JEEVAN TEJ

BURUGU 
SUDHARSHANA 
RAO BURUGU SAKUNTHALA SCNO 11-11-2001 918341825977 Indian OPEN SEAT

411207485 334085
KARTHIK 
PANDIAN D DURAIPANDI A PUSHPARANI D BCNO 24-08-2000 918778237531 Indian OPEN SEAT

460802878 334090
SWAPNIL 
MITRA

PRASANTA 
KUMAR MITRA SONALI MITRA SCNO 11-11-2000 919123368243 Indian OPEN SEAT

200123825 334093
SHASHANK 
SINGH

RAVINDER 
KUMAR SUMAN SCNO 23-09-2000 919999750951 Indian OPEN SEAT

120502443 334125
UPPADA 
SUKANYA

UPPADA 
SURYANARAYANA UPPADA JAYAKUMARI SCNO 26-03-1998 916304931513 Indian OPEN SEAT

160101438 334128 JYOTSANA KAILASH GODAWARI GNNO 11-09-1999 919877187578 Indian OPEN SEAT

420122549 334129
AKSHITHA 
KASA SRINIVAS KASA HEMALATHA KASA SCNO 15-03-2000 916302919637 Indian OPEN SEAT

311801853 334130
ARYA M 
KASARE MANOJ S KASARE MANSI M KASARE SCNO 18-06-2001 919004342094 Indian OPEN SEAT

410207569 334161
SRI VARSHINE 
M S MARIMUTHU A SELVI M BCNO 22-11-2001 918883158815 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120508447 334169
TAGARAM 
DIVYA SREYA

TAGARAM VINAY 
KUMAR TAGARAM NANI SCNO 09-03-2002 918106361810 Indian OPEN SEAT

170305249 334183
BHUMIKA 
NAYAK DINESH NAYAK MADHU NAYAK BCNO 06-10-2000 917697872986 Indian OPEN SEAT

411301945 334192 SARITHA PARAMASIVAN SHUNMUGATHAI BCNO 15-11-2000 919840769633 Indian OPEN SEAT

311004661 334196
SALONI 
SALAGRE ABHAY SALAGRE LEENA SALAGRE BCNO 13-07-2000 919869792865 Indian OPEN SEAT

160114710 334222 SOWMYA LALIT KUMAR VANDANA SCNO 02-10-2002 917992353779 Indian OPEN SEAT

390205699 334235
DIVYA 
CHOUDHARY SHANKAR LAL DURGA CHOUDHARY BCNO 26-12-2000 919900196402 Indian OPEN SEAT

441103071 334244
RAJESH 
KUMAR SINGH

ASHOK KUMAR 
SINGH MAMTA SINGH BCNO 20-08-1997 919005631015 Indian OPEN SEAT

420127971 334245
DAPPU 
SOWMYA SRI

DAPPU 
MANIKYAM DAPPU NIRMALA SCNO 20-08-2000 919573635587 Indian OPEN SEAT

160113486 334254
SHRUTI 
AGGARWAL

SHRIRAM 
AGGARWAL RENU AGGARWAL GNNO 26-02-2001 919996122123 Indian OPEN SEAT

170205413 334271 SHRIJA DHANARAM SAROJ STNO 12-04-1997 919179849035 Indian OPEN SEAT

281200472 334272 S NAVASHREE M SIVAN N KALAISELVI SCNO 25-11-2000 919443511154 Indian OPEN SEAT
270225988 334282 BHAVYA C CHANDRAPPA PUSHPAVATHI BCNO 01-03-2000 919513690035 Indian OPEN SEAT

120601987 334283
THOTA RAMA 
DEVI

THOTA KRISHNA 
RAO THOTA LAKSHMI SCNO 15-12-2000 916303963720 Indian OPEN SEAT

410106681 334289 VIVETHA G GANAPATHY A DHANALAKSHMI G BCNO 09-07-1996 917358557953 Indian OPEN SEAT

450102322 334299
SAVLEEN 
GARNAL R K GARNAL JASMIEN GARNAL GNNO 07-10-2000 916398902778 Indian OPEN SEAT

160107285 334300 JYOTI RANI LAL SINGH SUNITA RANI SCNO 30-07-2000 919416567843 Indian OPEN SEAT

210100722 334303
JANHAVI 
NITIN PRABHU NITIN SANGEETA EWNO 09-02-1999 919511832397 Indian OPEN SEAT

200120514 334324
SHIVAM 
KUMAR VARUN KUMAR DEEP SHIKHA GNNO 03-12-1998 917838768442 Indian OPEN SEAT
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140103138 334331

YASMEEN 
FARHEEN 
CHOUDHARY R I COUDHARY

JAIBUN NESHA 
CHOUDHARY BCNO 04-03-2000 919678353054 Indian OPEN SEAT

390200561 334333
AARADHYA 
VYAS MAHESH VYAS RAJKUMARI VYAS GNNO 24-02-2001 918400717788 Indian OPEN SEAT

420136163 334335

SWAPNA 
REDDY KUNA 
REDDY

SRINIVAS REDDY 
KUNA REDDY

SHASHIKALA KUNA 
REDDY GNNO 12-09-2000 919393787899 Indian OPEN SEAT

220105444 334337
RASHMI 
BHOGALE GOPAL BHOGALE RAJASHREE BHOGALE GNNO 18-01-2001 919428595326 Indian OPEN SEAT

200113660 334345
ABHISHEK 
GAUR

CHAMAN 
PRAKASH GAUR NEELAM GAUR EWNO 21-06-2000 919910668507 Indian OPEN SEAT

410212698 334373
AMIZHTHALAY
A E ELAMUGILAN K SUBBULEKSHMI M SCNO 06-01-2001 917667457896 Indian OPEN SEAT

390102334 334385
MD DANISH 
ALAM

MD HAROON 
RASHID RUBAIDA BANO BCNO 19-03-2001 917091071783 Indian OPEN SEAT

460802923 334388
DEEPANWITA 
MALLICK

DIBYENDU 
MALLICK BIPASA MALLICK SCNO 28-04-2000 919836477792 Indian OPEN SEAT

120504721 334389

KANAMARLAP
UDI RUPA 
TEJASWI

KANAMARLAPUDI 
 RENUKA RAO BOJJA PADMAVATHI STNO 27-04-2002 919866994520 Indian OPEN SEAT

270808071 334396
CHITHRASHRE
E R RACHAPPAJI K S HEMAVATHI H L SCNO 22-04-2001 919591882261 Indian OPEN SEAT

370103684 334404
NAVALAVAN 
VIDHARSHNA NAVALAVAN MALATHI SCNO 29-06-2000 918056409873 NRI OPEN SEAT

441108620 334405
ARCHANA 
KUMARI

AMIT KUMAR 
PASWAN ANITA DEVI SCNO 27-03-2000 919931729984 Indian OPEN SEAT

120511683 334430
RAYUDU 
SAMUEL RAJU

RAYUDU 
SRINIVASA BABU RAYUDU ARUNA SCNO 07-05-2000 919866375696 Indian OPEN SEAT
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200114595 334471
SIMRAN 
BADERIA KAPIL BADERIA SONIA BADERIA SCNO 10-02-2002 917703893618 Indian OPEN SEAT

270708595 334479
SWATHI R 
NAYAKA

RAVEENDRA Y 
NAYAKA MEENAKSHI R NAIK STNO 21-01-2002 918105550245 Indian OPEN SEAT

420118172 334484
BANOTH 
PRAVEEN NAIK

BANOTH 
PURUSHOTHAM BANOTH VANI STNO 21-08-2000 919553993310 Indian OPEN SEAT

420100126 334485 NEEHA ANJUM
JAVEED AHMED 
AMINGAD PARVEEN KAUSAR GNNO 21-10-2001 919440613480 Indian OPEN SEAT

311001155 334488

JAISWAL 
SUMEET 
MUNNA JAISWAL MUNNA KANTIDEVI SCNO 24-02-1998 918692083546 Indian OPEN SEAT

380302918 334489
SUKHWINDER 
SINGH KARNAIL SINGH BALWINDER KAUR SCNO 22-06-2001 919478051973 Indian OPEN SEAT

460808899 334497
PALLAB 
NASKAR BIJOY NASKAR MONORAMA NASKAR SCNO 19-09-2000 918017421642 Indian OPEN SEAT

390512124 334499
NIDA 
KHATOON K A QURAISHI RAZIA KHATOON BCNO 10-12-1997 918840002924 Indian OPEN SEAT

390322634 334548
AMAAN 
ANSARI

MOHAMMED 
YOUNUS ANSARI SHABNAM ANSARI GNNO 03-01-2000 919166611001 Indian OPEN SEAT

441105330 334558
ASHMITA 
SINGH RAKESH SINGH PREMLATA SINGH BCNO 18-01-2000 919839212950 Indian OPEN SEAT

440104062 334586 RIA SAXENA VIVEK SAXENA SHIPRA SAXENA GNNO 26-10-2000 918439558452 Indian OPEN SEAT

311013096 334613 SUNDUS ASIF
MOHAMMED 
ASIF SIDDIQUI NAZREEN GNNO 27-12-2000 917678005653 Indian OPEN SEAT

120602929 334630
LOLABHATTU 
SOMA RAJU

LOLABHATTU 
KANAKA RAJU

LOLABHATTU 
RAJAMANI BCNO 25-05-2002 919493774466 Indian OPEN SEAT

410201930 334637
PRIYADARSHIN
I R RANGANATHAN A JOTHI R SCNO 03-08-2000 919790337079 Indian OPEN SEAT

420106211 334640
MUTHYAPU 
MANISHA M B DAYANAND M LAVANYA SCNO 09-11-2001 917036161196 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270236423 334687
S SHARON 
ROSE J STEPHEN HELEN PUSHPARANI P BCNO 24-09-2000 919731212999 Indian OPEN SEAT

460811850 334688 ADITI HALDER
AMAL CHANDRA 
HALDER INDRANI HALDER SCNO 14-08-2001 918777306946 Indian OPEN SEAT

420130177 334689 M SIRI M ESWAR BABU M REKHA EWNO 21-07-2002 919441515347 Indian OPEN SEAT
170207381 334696 SUKRITA GEND LAL KAUSHILYA BCNO 07-01-2000 917747953994 Indian OPEN SEAT

120503737 334713
CHINTA SRI 
VIDYA

CHINTA RATNA 
RAJU CHINTA VIJAYA SCNO 10-02-2000 917416112699 Indian OPEN SEAT

390326918 334721 AYUSHI AJAY GUPTA LATA GUPTA GNNO 24-07-2000 917027446499 Indian OPEN SEAT

300307931 334723
KHUSHI 
RAIKWAR

MAHESH 
RAIKWAR NILA RAIKWAR STNO 05-05-2000 919589170623 Indian OPEN SEAT

200112288 334725 HABIB KHAN
ABDUL HAMID 
KHAN PARVEZ KHAN GNNO 21-03-2000 919643687864 NRI OPEN SEAT

450105203 334732
KRATIK 
KUMAR GOLA ATUL KUMAR USHA RANI BCNO 23-11-2001 917830456700 Indian OPEN SEAT

200114206 334743 KAJAL GUPTA
RAMA SHANKAR 
GUPTA KIRAN GUPTA BCNO 02-06-2000 918800405113 Indian OPEN SEAT

230206076 334774 MAHIMA VIJAY SINGH SHAKUNTLA SCNO 24-07-2001 918901467529 Indian OPEN SEAT

441003221 334800
RIDDHI 
BAIRAGI

SATYABRATA 
BAIRAGI CHANDRA BAIRAGI SCNO 12-04-2001 918003994540 Indian OPEN SEAT

200123394 334805 YATIN KUMAR RAJ KUMAR SANGEETA SCNO 31-10-2000 918800273724 Indian OPEN SEAT

270704610 334821
SATHWIKA 
SHETTY

PRABHAKARA 
SHETTY VANITHA P SHETTY BCNO 17-08-2001 919400379883 Indian OPEN SEAT

230205754 334835
NIHARIKA 
JAGGA TARUN JAGGA SHIVANI JAGGA GNNO 27-08-2001 918588896055 Indian OPEN SEAT

430100511 334839 JASMITA ROY DIPTI BIKASH ROY ARUNA DAS GNNO 24-09-1999 919436128049 Indian OPEN SEAT
270809756 334843 NEHA C A ANIL C N SHAILA ANIL BCNO 18-01-2002 919980630164 Indian OPEN SEAT
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300403775 334849
PIYUSH 
RAHANGDALE

CHANDRASHEKHA
R RAHANGDALE SARITA RAHANGDALE BCNO 07-07-2000 917049346624 Indian OPEN SEAT

270710027 334892
SHRITEJ 
CHAVAN DAMAJI KAVITA SCNO 02-07-2001 919972900953 Indian OPEN SEAT

311405816 334895

AROTHE 
ASHWINI 
RAJENDRA

AROTHE 
RAJENDRA 
RAMESHCHANDR
A DARSHANA EWNO 15-10-2000 917208584318 Indian OPEN SEAT

311805545 334908

JADHAV 
PRATIKSHA 
JAYRAM

JAYRAM 
KALURAM 
JADHAV LATA JAYRAM JADHAV SCNO 18-05-1999 917038281210 Indian OPEN SEAT

270706075 334917

LEKHA 
SHASHIBHUSH
ANA

SHASHIBHUSHAN
A B ASHA ARUNA KUMARI STNO 04-01-2001 919483786674 Indian OPEN SEAT

410701429 334921

R C 
SANGAMITHR
A

CHANDIRAN 
GANDHIJI E REVATHI N SCNO 10-11-2001 919442284216 Indian OPEN SEAT

390605865 334931
SAURABH 
SARKAR DULAL CHANDRA KRISHNA DEVI SCNO 04-02-1999 919799505396 Indian OPEN SEAT

270507434 334952
ABHISHEK 
GUPTA NEELAKANTH SATHEYSHEELA SCNO 30-09-2000 919164436626 Indian OPEN SEAT

311108949 334966

PRASAD 
GOPALRAO 
NARALWAR

GOPALRAO 
DADAJI 
NARALWAR

JYOTI GOPALRAO 
NARALWAR BCNO 15-10-2000 919503334947 Indian OPEN SEAT

300104735 334983
MONICA 
JYOTSNA MINJ JAIPRAKASH MINJ SWATI MINJ STNO 02-07-1999 918989011442 Indian OPEN SEAT

120504754 334994
GUDIPATI 
HAMSINI

GUDIPATI 
KRISHNA GUDIPATI HYMA GNNO 20-07-2001 919493851814 Indian OPEN SEAT

140202468 335016
SANJOGITA 
LASKAR ARUP LASKAR

GAYATRI MEDHI 
LASKAR GNNO 21-02-2001 919534001111 Indian OPEN SEAT
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410112455 335036
TANVI V 
SHUKLA

VRAJESH U 
SHUKLA PRERNA V SHUKLA BCNO 06-05-2001 917338868277 Indian OPEN SEAT

420138316 335048 RABIA SHAIK
SHAIK JAHANGIR 
PASHA ANNISA BCNO 10-11-2001 919849976589 Indian OPEN SEAT

440704466 335052
DEEKSHA 
GAUTAM SHRAVAN KUMAR SHEELA SCNO 07-03-2000 919452658592 Indian OPEN SEAT

311101512 335055
RITIKA 
PANEKAR PRASHANT MEENA SCNO 29-01-2000 919850293314 Indian OPEN SEAT

380201472 335056 NAMRTA OM PARKASH GEETA SCNO 08-08-2000 919872634517 Indian OPEN SEAT

220811779 335068

PATEL 
BHAVYA 
KAMLESHBHAI KAMLESHBHAI REKHABEN BCNO 24-09-2001 919913039640 Indian OPEN SEAT

220807293 335076
DAVDA VIVEK 
MUKESHBHAI MUKESHBHAI HARSHBEN BCNO 24-06-2002 917624068404 Indian OPEN SEAT

120604344 335085

KALUKURACH
A VINAY 
PRASAD

KALUKURACHA 
VIJAYA PRASAD

KALUKURACHA 
SUNEETHA SCNO 28-03-2002 919440841557 Indian OPEN SEAT

440303147 335088 ARPITA ANIL KUMAR KUSUM SCNO 13-02-2000 916396885134 Indian OPEN SEAT

280402884 335089
ZAIBA 
HALEEMA ABDUL SALAM A T SAINABA K V BCNO 22-08-2001 919207586586 Indian OPEN SEAT

311405734 335129 ANJALI MANOJ KUMAR MEENA GNNO 07-08-2001
194098693719
40 Indian OPEN SEAT

260300508 335134
RAJNISH 
KUMAR

RABINDRA 
KUMAR SINGH MITHILESH DEVI BCNO 15-06-1997 919504811898 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311600224 335138

SURYAWANSHI 
 RAJVARDHAN 
HANAMANTRA
O HANAMANTRAO RAJNANDA GNNO 26-03-2000 919822534603 Indian OPEN SEAT

180100825 335143
SIRVI SEEMA 
BHURARAM BHURARAM NIRMALADEVI BCNO 07-02-2001 918347954051 Indian OPEN SEAT

200129525 335153 SHWETA MUNISH KUMAR MABHUBALA SCNO 20-10-2001 919625355791 Indian OPEN SEAT

280302572 335163
NEETHA ASHA 
JOBEY JOBEY V MATHEW ASHA CYRIAC GNNO 10-05-2001 919895162015 Indian OPEN SEAT

220400257 335174

DOSHI 
DHRUVI 
SNEHALKUMA
R

DOSHI 
SNEHALKUMAR 
VINUBHAI

DOSHI BHAVNABEN 
SNEHALKUMAR EWNO 17-02-2001 919898608028 Indian OPEN SEAT

160104284 335178 ISHAAN MAAN
SURENDER 
KUMAR SUSHILA GNNO 11-08-2001 919812634280 Indian OPEN SEAT

281210268 335189 ROHIT BENNY BENNY GEORGE MINI BENNY GNNO 29-11-2001 917356251130 NRI OPEN SEAT

311018638 335196
SANESH SUNIL 
RAJANI

SUNIL HIRANAND 
RAJANI LAXMI SUNIL RAJANI GNNO 27-10-2001 919503801379 Indian OPEN SEAT

270700031 335209
NANDAN 
KUMAR K KUMAR B MANJULA N BCNO 19-10-2001 919448517764 Indian OPEN SEAT

311006291 335217

SANKHE 
SHREYA 
KALPESH KALPESH KRITIKA GNNO 03-08-2000 919326631963 Indian OPEN SEAT

390514107 335226
DURGALAL 
GURJAR

RAMCHANDRA 
GURJAR GUDDI BAI BCPH 10-01-2002 919680571396 Indian OPEN SEAT

270218251 335260
NAZIM ALI 
KHAN ASIF

NAJEEB ALI KHAN 
ASIF SAMEERA BANU SCNO 19-04-2001 916360333726 NRI OPEN SEAT
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311008405 335271

KHAN NAHIDA 
MOHAMMED 
SARWAR

KHAN 
MOHAMMED 
SARWAR NOORJAHAN GNNO 21-06-2000 919004251376 Indian OPEN SEAT

160114957 335279
AASHNAA 
SAREEN SANJAY SAREEN MANJU SAREEN GNNO 04-05-2001 919872019572 Indian OPEN SEAT

220900951 335301
HIMANI 
MEHUL DAVE

MEHUL 
SHANTILAL DAVE NIKUNJA MEHUL DAVE GNNO 17-08-2001

351498248535
14 Indian OPEN SEAT

270804797 335318
B SUNAINA 
CARIAPPA B M CARIAPPA B GANGA CARIAPPA BCNO 30-03-2001 919481533114 Indian OPEN SEAT

410120480 335320

PRIYADHARSHI
NI 
SARAVANAN SARAVANAN SANTHI SCNO 11-11-2001 916385103395 Indian OPEN SEAT

311020314 335330

JAISWAR 
VIRAT 
SUDARSHAN

SUDARSHAN 
JAISWAR SANGEETA SCNO 05-02-2001 918097642986 Indian OPEN SEAT

460809519 335347 GARGI MITRA BISWAJIT MITRA SUMITA MITRA GNNO 04-09-2001 918336027438 Indian OPEN SEAT

420130129 335356

VEMULA 
CHOWLESHWA
R

VEMULA 
NARSIMHA VEMULA YAMUNA BCNO 04-06-2001 919848732428 Indian OPEN SEAT

200149164 335363 RITUL
RAKESH KUMAR 
VASHISHT SANTRA SHARMA GNNO 02-08-2002 917065373544 Indian OPEN SEAT

440819516 335403
AAYESHA 
KHATOON

SHAH ALAM 
PASHA NASREEN JAHAN GNNO 18-01-2002 919452063920 Indian OPEN SEAT

281105551 335426
SEETHA 
LEKSHMI S

RAMESH 
GOVINDAN SREELATHA SYAMALA GNNO 08-12-2000 919447888079 Indian OPEN SEAT

281115148 335448 SAIDALI N NAZAR H RAJILA BEEVI N BCNO 09-07-2001 919744348482 Indian OPEN SEAT

411100475 335467 HARISH G
GOPALAKRISHNA
N VIJAYALAKSHMI BCNO 01-11-2001 918056040937 Indian OPEN SEAT
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150230234 335488 RAGNI RAJ ARVIND KUMAR SARITA DEVI SCNO 14-08-2001 919155914920 Indian OPEN SEAT

220110572 335495

PATADIYA 
VISHAL 
PARESHBHAI

PATADIYA 
PARESHBHAI PATADIYA BINABEN GNNO 07-10-2001 919586859868 Indian OPEN SEAT

120509060 335506
PRATHYUSHA 
S DR JONAH S DR RAMADEVI G SCNO 25-01-2000 919449937158 Indian OPEN SEAT

200147833 335513
ARYAN 
SHARMA DINESH SHARMA BIMLA SHARMA STNO 10-02-2002 918988288619 Indian OPEN SEAT

410105727 335553
V 
RISHIKANNAN B VEDAGIRI A BHUVANESWARI BCNO 11-12-2001 919940657599 Indian OPEN SEAT

311802767 335565 MARU SHUCHI JAYESH MARU RUMA MARU GNNO 22-11-2001 919004445462 Indian OPEN SEAT

170102380 335568
KOMAL SINGH 
NETAM

MAN SINGH 
NETAM LALITA NETAM STNO 08-06-1997 919685546714 Indian OPEN SEAT

411305085 335594 CHANDRU MUTHUPANDI KANAGALAKSHMI SCNO 19-02-2002 919942441510 Indian OPEN SEAT
410208721 335608 KISHORE G GOPINATH V SUMATHI G BCNO 04-02-2001 919786540923 Indian OPEN SEAT

270216621 335621 B B SATVIK
B 
VENKATAPPAYYA B APARNA GNNO 27-11-2001 919538087210 Indian OPEN SEAT

460819025 335653
PRATIVA 
MANDAL

JIBAN KRISHNA 
MANDAL

PRABHA SARKAR 
MANDAL SCNO 04-02-1989 919883891477 Indian OPEN SEAT

270580972 335662
PAVAN 
SHERIKAR

SHIVARUDRAPPA 
SHERIKAR PREMA SHERIKAR BCNO 13-11-1997 919945543247 Indian OPEN SEAT

270241144 335663
CHETHANA G 
R RAJANNA G C LAKSHMI M SCNO 28-05-1998 919740366568 Indian OPEN SEAT

420107299 335677
ANGUNURI 
PRAGNA A VIDYA SAGAR A RACHANA BCNO 24-03-2001 917995429322 Indian OPEN SEAT

390324833 335681 PREETI YADAV
DHARMVEER 
YADAV URMILA DEVI BCNO 02-12-1996 918504994484 Indian OPEN SEAT

Page 5386 of 7016



LIST FOR EIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR STRAY VACANCY UG 2019 (OPEN SEAT)
Rollno Rank Name FatherName MotherName CandCat Dob mobileNo Nationality AppliedCounselling

300304673 335685
SHWETA 
SHARMA SANTOSH KUMAR JYOTI GNNO 02-07-1998 919977753456 Indian OPEN SEAT

420135649 335704 TALHA AHMAD
KHURSHID 
AHMAD NAHID BEGAM EWNO 28-06-2000 918237379851 Indian OPEN SEAT

411005422 335715 BOOMIKA A AYYADURAI R VIJAYA R STNO 09-07-2001
258594421725
85 Indian OPEN SEAT

311001273 335722
SANJANA 
KALANI KETAN KALANI RESHMA KALANI BCNO 02-06-2002 919892735941 Indian OPEN SEAT

411004312 335723 P E SRINITHI P ELANKUMARAN E SIVA SHANKARI BCNO 06-03-2002 917010027819 Indian OPEN SEAT

311009487 335732

SHELAR 
MIHHIKA 
RAJENDRA RAJENDRA VAISHALI GNNO 13-06-2001 919987517532 Indian OPEN SEAT

270208971 335738
SHUBHAKAR 
KESHAV B C

B C CHANNA 
KRISHNA REDDY ANITHA N BCNO 21-11-2001 919980515244 Indian OPEN SEAT

311516025 335744
GIDWANI JUHI 
PURSHOTTAM

PURSHOTTAM 
GIDWANI NAINA BCNO 14-01-2002 918446738000 Indian OPEN SEAT

310405841 335748
KUBER RAHUL 
PARAJI PARAJI URMILA GNNO 14-11-1998 917350769409 Indian OPEN SEAT

120509232 335749
THEJESWARUP
INI N NATARAJAN M MADHAVI R BCNO 25-12-1996 918754234777 Indian OPEN SEAT

300100246 335752 DEVBRAT GIRI
KAMESHWAR 
NATH GIRI CHANDRA GIRI BCNO 16-12-1996 918223859584 Indian OPEN SEAT

120610012 335756

MADUGULA 
HARSHAVARD
HAN

MADUGULA 
RAMARAO MADUGULA MANJU SCNO 25-12-2000 917675043148 Indian OPEN SEAT

270703757 335762 RAHUL M
MALLIKARJUN M 
S NAGARATNA SCNO 28-11-2000 919980326788 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270404368 335783
AMITA M 
PILLAI MOHAN L PILLAI SARASWATI M PILLAI SCNO 17-05-2000 919964635922 Indian OPEN SEAT

311404763 335804

SUCHITRA 
SALIL 
UPASHAM SALIL N UPASHAM PRAGATI S UPASHAM SCNO 07-10-2001 919819565968 Indian OPEN SEAT

440804257 335805
BHARTI LAXMI 
RAMAWADH

RAMAWADH 
BHARTI SUNITA SCNO 24-08-1999 919312944581 Indian OPEN SEAT

120202402 335813

RACHAPUDI 
MERCY 
GNANA 
PRABHA R PAUL RAJU M ESTHER RANI BCNO 10-09-1999 919505226368 Indian OPEN SEAT

410611944 335815
SOUNDHARYA 
V VARATHARAJ V RAJESHWARI V BCNO 28-05-2000 919488403858 Indian OPEN SEAT

440708278 335829 AMAN SAGAR SHRI SHANKAR KUSUM LATA SCNO 18-05-2002 919129087314 Indian OPEN SEAT

420131567 335830
NITYA REDDY 
GEEREDDY

G SUDHEER 
REDDY V SUDHA GNNO 20-10-2001 919440023998 Indian OPEN SEAT

420117901 335831
BUKYA 
SIRISHA

BUKYA SANKAR 
NAIK

BUKYA BHANU 
KIRANMAI STNO 21-10-2001 919618071137 Indian OPEN SEAT

270604531 335832
VINAYKUMAR 
T TUDIGAL TOTAPPA MANJULA BCNO 14-12-1996 919620287086 Indian OPEN SEAT

311014979 335836
SUNIL S 
DESHPANDE

SANDEEP S 
DESHPANDE SHEFALI S DESHPANDE GNNO 13-12-2001 918356935776 Indian OPEN SEAT

200147676 335841 PIYA RAWAT
SOBAN SINGH 
RAWAT BIMLA RAWAT STNO 13-12-1999 919540996323 Indian OPEN SEAT

420112145 335870 B YAMINI B SHYAM RAO B MEENA GNNO 20-10-2001 919490714266 Indian OPEN SEAT

410908547 335888 SRINIKA A S
SHANMUGAM M 
A AMUTHA A GNNO 27-05-2000 919842576375 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120509059 335892

DULLA 
MRUDU 
LATHA

DULLA CHINNA 
APPARAO DULLA PRASANTH SCNO 11-08-1999 919985119843 Indian OPEN SEAT

120102819 335904
SUREKARI SAI 
THARUN

SUREKARI 
SREENIVASA RAO KATIKA LAKSHMI BAI BCNO 20-08-2002 919848997316 Indian OPEN SEAT

140401172 335910
ARBIN 
GURUNG

NEM BAHADUR 
GURUNG SUMITRA GURUNG BCNO 14-05-2000 919774567586 Indian OPEN SEAT

410114562 335912
DIVYA 
KEERTHY P PALANI SAMY R CHITRA P BCNO 17-05-2001 919791056705 Indian OPEN SEAT

120516936 335921

NAIDU 
CHANDANA 
SAHITHI

NAIDU 
SRINIVASA RAO NAIDU ARUNA BCNO 09-11-2000 919866256141 Indian OPEN SEAT

411100040 335934
JAYA PRADHA 
A ANNADURAI RAJESWARI SCNO 14-12-2000 916382814361 Indian OPEN SEAT

400100831 335945
PRAGYA 
CHETTRI KULDIP CHETTRI RANJANA CHETTRI GNNO 18-07-1999 918250333981 Indian OPEN SEAT

200114698 335964 SHIVANI MANOJ KUMAR NEETU RANI SCNO 02-11-1999 917503013541 Indian OPEN SEAT

311203563 335973
VAISHNAVI 
RAJU NEMA RAJU NEMA VIDYA NEMA BCNO 20-09-2000 919049339674 Indian OPEN SEAT

150218980 335978 KUMARI RANI BHIM RAM ANUROOPA DEVI SCNO 20-09-1995 918787244233 Indian OPEN SEAT

120605133 335986
ANUSHA 
BHAIRI

B 
SURYANARAYANA B RAJESWARI SCNO 25-06-2000 918464974588 Indian OPEN SEAT

270202924 335996
ADITYA 
SRIRAM SRIRAM KANNAN KAVITA SRIRAM GNNO 14-10-2000 917973101020 Indian OPEN SEAT

311304617 336008
BHAGYASHREE 
 D MAKHANE

DNYANESHWAR 
N MAKHANE JANABAI MAKHANE GNNO 12-03-2002 919922408916 Indian OPEN SEAT

120401873 336016 N YAMINI N SURESH KUMAR N LEELAVATHI BCNO 02-04-2002 919701426026 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270100719 336023
SHASHIKALA 
SIDDAPUR

GOUDAPPA 
SIDDAPUR MAHANANDA BCNO 31-03-2001 919085592972 Indian OPEN SEAT

441002234 336036
RANJAN 
YADAV KALIKA YADAV MALTI DEVI BCNO 04-09-1999 918010107500 Indian OPEN SEAT

440102519 336038

CHETAN 
PRAKASH 
TYAGI

MAHESH CHAND 
TYAGI SUMAN TYAGI GNNO 13-08-2000 918209910195 Indian OPEN SEAT

270219019 336047
SHANTHA P 
ADI PRABHU ADI AKKAMAHADEVI ADI EWNO 15-04-2002 919980407601 Indian OPEN SEAT

410907131 336059 DEEPASHREE A AMBETHKAR V SELVI R SCNO 19-06-2001 916382505670 Indian OPEN SEAT

300107277 336063
ANCHAL 
VERMA ASWANI VERMA KANCHAN VERMA BCNO 25-06-1999 919131499145 Indian OPEN SEAT

120611199 336074
SUCHITRA 
BEHERA

BIJAYA KUMAR 
BEHERA RAJANI BEHERA SCNO 10-10-2001 917981851833 Indian OPEN SEAT

280703455 336087

ADHITHYA K 
OMANAKUTTA
N

T K 
OMANAKUTTAN SHYNI V T SCNO 16-08-2001 919605243936 Indian OPEN SEAT

270303899 336100
AALIYAH 
TANAAZ T

MOHAMMED 
RAFIQ T ASMA T BCNO 11-09-2001

009199019248
55 Indian OPEN SEAT

440703488 336113
VIBHA 
CHAUDHARY

CHANDRA 
PRAKASH 
CHAUDHARY PRAMILA CHAUDHARY STNO 24-06-2001 919628846129 Indian OPEN SEAT

280710553 336120
RIYAS HARIS 
MUHAMMED

HARIS 
MUHAMADU SHAHAMOL HARIS BCNO 22-05-1999 917907706256 Indian OPEN SEAT

311103574 336135
ANUSHREE 
SAWARKAR

PRAKASH 
SAWARKAR RATNA SAWARKAR BCNO 30-05-2001 918788705304 Indian OPEN SEAT

200147144 336136
PREETI 
PALIWAL SATISH PALIWAL SUNIL KUMARI SCNO 24-09-2001 917217663265 Indian OPEN SEAT

441105312 336140
PRATIKSHA 
TIWARI

SHIV SHANKER 
TIWARI MADHU TIWARI GNNO 06-04-2000 917236057737 Indian OPEN SEAT
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200118844 336161
SHRUTI 
AGGARWAL

SANJAY 
AGGARWAL ALKA AGGARWAL GNNO 16-05-2001 919210063322 Indian OPEN SEAT

120407335 336164
PASUPULETI 
LOHITHA

PASUPULETI 
VENKATARAMAN
A

WUYALLA 
LEELAVATHAMMA GNNO 28-03-2001 919440002805 Indian OPEN SEAT

120606640 336169
LATA 
SAMARIYA SHIVPAL SARITA SCNO 02-10-2000 919492304352 Indian OPEN SEAT

430100632 336173

BISHAL KR 
RAWAT 
BASFORE

MADAN LAL 
RAWAT BASFORE BHARATI BASFORE SCNO 26-05-1999 918414971088 Indian OPEN SEAT

311505702 336178
MADHUMITA 
PHANSE RAJIV PHANSE MONALISA PHANSE GNNO 19-05-2001 917038903489 Indian OPEN SEAT

380500792 336185 MANJOT KAUR
SUKHWINDER 
SINGH BALJINDER KAUR SCNO 12-09-2000 919914296720 Indian OPEN SEAT

280202500 336225 RIYA PAUL PAUL P M RANI PAUL GNNO 13-12-2001 919847832427 Indian OPEN SEAT

280106434 336238 APARNA P V
PRADEEP KUMAR 
V VIJAYALAKSHMI V K GNNO 04-12-1999 919207005730 Indian OPEN SEAT

310900673 336324

RANGDAL 
DIPTI 
DHIRENDRA DHIRENDRA SHALINI BCNO 26-03-2001 918605242014 Indian OPEN SEAT

280702958 336325

DIVYA 
MARIAM 
SYRIAC SAJI CHERIAN PRAMEETHA GNNO 16-04-2000 919495080021 Indian OPEN SEAT

270232168 336331 VYSHNAVI K KRISHNA R RATHNA R BCNO 11-12-2000 919980957141 Indian OPEN SEAT

410600557 336332

SURAIN 
MUTHU 
KUMAR R RAJKUMAR C MUTHU LAKHSMI R BCNO 07-04-2001 917598130468 Indian OPEN SEAT

270506677 336344 ANUSHA
PANDURANG 
KOTHLAPUR RENUKA BCNO 13-04-2002 919900663284 Indian OPEN SEAT

410204671 336349
DHARUNIKKA 
P POWN SINGH S SELVI G SCNO 14-03-2001 919489273003 Indian OPEN SEAT
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440804012 336354
ALANKRIT 
TRIPATHI

CHANDRA 
SHEKHAR 
TRIPATHI ASHA TRIPATHI GNNO 29-03-1998 919554359056 Indian OPEN SEAT

460200571 336377
BIKRAM 
SENSHARMA

BISWAJIT 
SENSHARMA BARNALI SENSHARMA GNNO 15-01-1999 919932330276 Indian OPEN SEAT

311400911 336378
PRIYANKA 
GOPAL E GOPAL SEETHA GOPAL SCNO 11-04-2000 918108039506 Indian OPEN SEAT

230100870 336382 PRAVEEN RAJERAM PREM WATI SCNO 04-02-1999 919354317791 Indian OPEN SEAT

440503884 336388 SRIJAN ARYA
SANJAY KUMAR 
ARYA SANDHYA DEVI SCNO 26-10-1999 919602302696 Indian OPEN SEAT

390309005 336403
NITISH 
CHATURVEDI C B CHATURVEDI KIRAN CHATURVEDI GNNO 05-07-1993 917742544022 Indian OPEN SEAT

280401716 336421 IRSHANA P P
PULIYILAKANDY 
IBRAHIM

PARAKKADAVATH 
SOUDATH BCNO 15-01-2000 919207485895 Indian OPEN SEAT

441119405 336424
SALIL KUMAR 
ROSHAN NAND LAL VERMA PUSHAP LATA BCNO 20-07-1994 918090603537 Indian OPEN SEAT

420102575 336429
HARSHITHA 
GHANATE

SUSHEEL DUTT 
GHANATE

KRISHNA VENI 
GHANATE BCNO 12-10-2001 919866331369 Indian OPEN SEAT

281103630 336435
VIGHNESH M 
G

MURALIMOHAN 
G S GEETHA B S GNNO 15-06-2000 919446701096 Indian OPEN SEAT

460811802 336459
ADRIJA 
SARKAR

AMALENDU 
SARKAR MOUSUMI SARKAR GNNO 17-11-2000 919007057499 Indian OPEN SEAT

280103148 336460
LINDA SARA 
ABRAHAM ABRAHAM KOSHY MERCY ABRAHAM GNNO 23-09-2001 919633141284 Indian OPEN SEAT

270710809 336474

PRAJWAL 
SHARANAPPA 
NAREGAL SHARANAPPA SARASWATI BCNO 19-01-2001 919945983041 Indian OPEN SEAT

460200547 336485
BIDEEPTA 
SAHA BINOBA SAHA SIPRA SAHA SCNO 09-11-1999 918670176772 Indian OPEN SEAT

280812231 336494 ANAKHA O
SURESH KUMAR 
O SUJATHA C K BCNO 23-11-2000 919446737851 Indian OPEN SEAT
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460817516 336495
ADITI 
AGARWAL ANUP AGARWAL ANKITA AGARWAL GNNO 09-08-2000

169170447116
91 Indian OPEN SEAT

300103514 336504 ADITI TIWARI RAJEEV TIWARI SHAILJA TIWARI GNNO 06-12-1999 919407511508 Indian OPEN SEAT

420128809 336530

AKULA 
PRANAY 
MADHAV

AKULA 
VENKATESWARA 
PRASAD AKULA TEJA SREE EWNO 11-02-2001 918522988889 Indian OPEN SEAT

420129330 336556

GOUNI 
VAISHNAVI 
GOUD

GOUNI VIKRAM 
GOUD M MUKUNDA VANI BCNO 22-05-2002 919866002491 Indian OPEN SEAT

420106995 336564
VADITHYA 
SHARATH NAIK

VADITHYA 
RAMULU VADITHYA PARVATHI STNO 01-12-1997 916300094976 Indian OPEN SEAT

410123761 336581 MESHA D V DEVARAJU D PRAMEELA BCNO 16-06-2002 919840060997 Indian OPEN SEAT

120602124 336582
THARUNADITH
YA VELAGALA

V 
RAVINDRANATHA 
REDDY SATYASRI KARRI GNNO 21-06-2002 919912222448 Indian OPEN SEAT

300105094 336584
HIMANGEE 
PATANKER

RAMESH KUMAR 
PATANKER REKHA PATANKER BCNO 13-01-2001 918989484358 Indian OPEN SEAT

310418409 336587

FAROOQUI 
TAHURA 
AMBREEN

MOHAMED 
ASADUDDIN 
FAROOQUI

KHURSHEEDA 
PARVEEN BCNO 20-08-1999 917218727646 Indian OPEN SEAT

270800638 336605 HITHA A S SOMASHEKAR A B DHARANI S SCNO 26-05-2001 919986275838 Indian OPEN SEAT

380101030 336614 GARIMA

SUBHASH 
CHANDER 
SHARMA KIRAN EWNO 06-02-2000

487188378648
71 Indian OPEN SEAT

240101920 336615 KANCHAN
SUDERSHAN 
KUMAR JEEVNA KUMARI SCNO 09-12-2000 919818111035 Indian OPEN SEAT

120506982 336617
MADDIMSETTI 
 RASHMITHA

MADDIMSETTI 
VENKATESWARA 
RAO MADDIMSETTI SAILAJA GNNO 27-07-2001 917382224108 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420110995 336619
K S 
AISHWARYA K VIJAYA SARADHI K SAILASRI GNNO 18-07-2002 918897588386 Indian OPEN SEAT

200101231 336644
CHAYANIKA 
DAS

PRANAB KUMAR 
DAS ILAMONI DAS GNNO 13-10-2000 919354258553 Indian OPEN SEAT

441105598 336647
SUSHMITA 
MARANDI

BAIDYA NATH 
MARANDI SEETOLY MARANDI STNO 17-10-1996 919431338600 Indian OPEN SEAT

411301033 336658
JEFFENA 
LUKRESIA R RAJAN G LALITHA D BCNO 09-06-2001 919442158545 Indian OPEN SEAT

420502690 336670
JARATHI 
AKSHITHA JARATHI ASHOK JARATHI SUJATHA BCNO 23-09-2002 919346831906 Indian OPEN SEAT

311125529 336675 RUPAL WALKE RAMDAS PUSHPA SCNO 31-12-1999 919028495475 Indian OPEN SEAT

220103336 336684
KHUSHI 
KHAMBARE

VIJAYSINGH 
KHAMBARE KALPANA KHAMBARE GNNO 26-11-2001 918668229640 Indian OPEN SEAT

270601756 336691

NIKHITA 
BASAPPA 
KARADI BASAPPA RAJESHWARI STNO 22-09-2001 919986254683 Indian OPEN SEAT

420129757 336700 M NAVYA SREE M YADAGIRI RAO M SHANTHA LAKSHMI BCNO 14-10-2001 919346935710 Indian OPEN SEAT

460101647 336721
PALLAB 
SARKAR UTPAL SARKAR KALYANI SARKAR SCNO 08-12-2000 919434796930 Indian OPEN SEAT

281109417 336722 KAILAS SHIBU
SHIBU VASANTHY 
SUKUMARAN BINDU SHIBU BCNO 26-04-2001 919400823504 Indian OPEN SEAT

450105934 336731 PRIYA KHATI
ANAND SINGH 
KHATI PURNIMA KHATI STNO 27-08-1999 918755684597 Indian OPEN SEAT

410119944 336760 YUVARAJ M MURUGAN K VALLI M BCNO 19-05-2000 918939441957 Indian OPEN SEAT

170100063 336765
ELISHA 
KHUNTEY

LAKESHWAR 
PRASAD KHUNTEY BASANTI KHUNTEY SCNO 25-08-2000 918770550790 Indian OPEN SEAT

170203676 336779
KAVITA 
JAISWAL

LAV KUMAR 
JAISWAL MADHU JAISWAL BCNO 25-11-2000 918982465306 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120600922 336786
SANANDITA 
MAZUMDAR

SOMNATH 
MAZUMDAR KEYA MAJUMDER GNNO 05-07-2002 918900466872 Indian OPEN SEAT

120506565 336791
KORRAPATI 
SAI AKASH K SRINIVASA RAO K HIMA BINDU GNNO 09-12-2000 919533484455 Indian OPEN SEAT

270238084 336811
DWARAM 
ANISHA RICHA

DWARAM ARUN 
KUMAR SOMISETTY SUNANDA BCNO 26-03-2001 919849628660 Indian OPEN SEAT

160104764 336831 ADITI THAKUR KALU RAM KAVITA BCNO 20-08-2000 919878134168 Indian OPEN SEAT

240103796 336895
ABHILASHA 
THAKUR AMAR SINGH BHAVNA DEVI GNNO 30-10-2001 919418083214 Indian OPEN SEAT

300311031 336908 AMISHA JAIN RAJESH JAIN SANDHYA JAIN GNNO 11-08-2001 919589249801 Indian OPEN SEAT
440704254 336916 KIRTI SINGH GIRISH SINGH NIRMALA SINGH GNNO 12-11-1999 918840650954 Indian OPEN SEAT

120608572 336928
PYDI ROSHINI 
THANMAI PYDI VIDYADHAR PYDI DHANA LAKSHMI BCNO 20-09-2001 918074379359 Indian OPEN SEAT

410703462 336929 VIVEKAA Y YESU RAJ SUGIRTHA BCNO 14-07-2002 918680072575 Indian OPEN SEAT

311405745 336933

PAWAR 
ASHWINI 
DEEPAK

PAWAR DEEPAK 
TUKARAM

PAWAR SEEMA 
DEEPAK SCNO 05-06-2000 919702264954 Indian OPEN SEAT

460816083 336957 ATASI SARKAR
BIJON KUMAR 
SARKAR KRISHNA SARKAR SCNO 14-08-1998 918637378480 Indian OPEN SEAT

170100363 336964
SATVIKA 
TAMRAKAR ANIL TAMRAKAR PADMINI TAMRAKAR BCNO 31-07-2000 919300676241 Indian OPEN SEAT

440105598 336988 SAMAN ISRAR
MOHD ISRAR 
KHAN SHEMA ANAS GNNO 05-01-2000 917505240530 Indian OPEN SEAT

311020597 337006

KARKERA 
ANKITA 
LOKESH LOKESH KARKERA GEETANJALI KARKERA GNNO 22-05-2001 919969229454 Indian OPEN SEAT

180100336 337032
HRUSHIKESH 
PATEL RAJESH PATEL JAYSHRIBEN PATEL STNO 15-12-2001 918469327343 Indian OPEN SEAT
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460402832 337036
ARPAN 
CHAKRABORTI

SUKDEB 
CHAKRABORTI

SANGHAMITRA 
CHAKRABORTI EWNO 04-03-2001 918101135643 Indian OPEN SEAT

390603091 337042
KHUSHI 
SHRIVASTAVA

MUKESH 
SHRIVASTAVA SHRUTI SHRIVASTAVA GNNO 11-11-2001 919462405238 Indian OPEN SEAT

311800141 337056

DARWADA 
SONAL 
GOVIND

GOVIND PALO 
DARWADA

GULAB GOVIND 
DARWADA STNO 28-06-2000 918698466334 Indian OPEN SEAT

270203152 337062

K PAVAN 
PRAJWAL 
GOUD

K MARUTHI 
GOUD BHAVANI B P Y BCNO 01-12-2000 917619171791 Indian OPEN SEAT

260200402 337081
SHANTANU 
HANSDA DIBAKAR HANSDA INDIRA HANSDA STNO 28-10-1998 917301126200 Indian OPEN SEAT

410601844 337095 SHALINI R
RAMASUBRAMAN
IAN R RAMYA R EWNO 04-11-2001 919994901202 Indian OPEN SEAT

411206874 337096
BHARANIDHAR
AN V

VIJAYANARAYANA
N N AMUTHA V BCNO 11-05-2002 919486469193 Indian OPEN SEAT

390104354 337119 AMISHA LUNA ARJUN RAM LUNA KUSUM LATA SCNO 15-09-2000 919929219703 Indian OPEN SEAT

380501394 337139 VENIKA PARVEEN SINGLA SUDHA SINGLA GNNO 29-12-2000 919888912501 Indian OPEN SEAT

270505605 337156
MEGHANA M 
D MALLINATH MALLAMMA SCNO 02-07-2001 919743388248 Indian OPEN SEAT

150220436 337163
TABINDA 
SAHAR KHURSHID ALAM RAFAT KHANAM BCNO 20-02-1998 919006162669 Indian OPEN SEAT

270702340 337181 EESHA DAS GOPINATH DAS PRAVINA DAS SCNO 20-02-2002 919986701187 Indian OPEN SEAT
280201336 337203 ARSHA SHAJI P R SHAJI K K SUSHAMA GNNO 09-12-2000 919895277937 Indian OPEN SEAT

311124756 337236

PHUPATE 
RAHUL 
HARIBHAU HARIBHAU AARTI STNO 08-10-2001 919822703583 Indian OPEN SEAT
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150206540 337237 RUPA SINGH
RANJEEV KUMAR 
SINGH KANCHAN SINGH EWNO 04-08-2001 918588928995 Indian OPEN SEAT

280700971 337242
SREEHARI V 
PRADEEP PRADEEP V N GEETHA R GNNO 25-11-2000 919447120595 Indian OPEN SEAT

150226794 337243
SHIVANGI 
SHANDILYA

SIKANDAR 
CHOUDHARY SUJATA DEVI GNNO 05-07-2000 919315465593 Indian OPEN SEAT

270709166 337249

PRAVEEN 
MASCARENHA
S

PAUL NORBERT 
MASCARENHAS JACINTHA LOBO BCNO 09-06-2001 918762117966 Indian OPEN SEAT

270704952 337260 VIJAYLAXMI PUNDLIK JAYSHREE BCNO 26-01-2001 918390674796 Indian OPEN SEAT

460806447 337263 ANIRBAN ROY
BIKASH 
CHANDRA ROY NIYATI ROY SCNO 16-05-2000 919433400504 Indian OPEN SEAT

120402586 337270
KUPPARATHI 
JAYA TEJA

KUPPARATHI 
GURUSWAMY

KUPPARATHI SIVA 
KUMARI GNNO 28-06-2002 916303609383 Indian OPEN SEAT

280200731 337321 DIYA BIJU BIJU KURIAKKOSE METTY GNNO 26-06-2001 919846620754 Indian OPEN SEAT
200131530 337338 SHUBHAM RAMESH NEERU DEVI SCNO 28-01-2001 918800758903 Indian OPEN SEAT

460102116 337364
PRINON 
KUMAR DAS

PRANIT KUMAR 
DAS CHAMPA DAS SCNO 21-04-2000 918617295788 Indian OPEN SEAT

390512887 337373 PRERNA NEETA RANI MANOHAR KUMAR EWNO 01-02-2002 919815994316 Indian OPEN SEAT

200104022 337392 SANIYASNAIN MOHD SULTAN MUBINA BCNO 25-08-1998 919999067860 Indian OPEN SEAT

420202570 337402 GONE DISHA
GONE MANOHAR 
RAO GONE SRILATHA GNNO 26-01-2002 919652141962 Indian OPEN SEAT

440301586 337409
AMAN 
KUMAR SINGH R K SINGH REKHA SINGH SCNO 15-03-2002 919760464774 Indian OPEN SEAT

280703892 337416 ANJALI RAJ RAVIRAJ R ARUNDATHIBAI K BCNO 23-07-1999 919744448271 Indian OPEN SEAT

280816803 337434
ASWATHY 
VIJAYAN VIJAYAN E K SHYNI SCNO 07-02-2000 918943905450 Indian OPEN SEAT

150245208 337500 KAJAL KUMARI
DEVENDRA 
KUMAR USHA DEVI SCNO 19-10-2001 917004999909 Indian OPEN SEAT
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200153633 337563 MOHD SHOAIB NASIR RUKAIYYA BCNO 16-02-1999 919971061163 Indian OPEN SEAT

130100531 337564
TENZIN 
TSETAN

SONAM 
DHONDUP YESHI PEMA STNO 19-10-1999 918256960892 Indian OPEN SEAT

120102624 337580

DODDA 
RATHNA 
KUMARI

DODDA 
VENKATARAO DODDA MARTHAMMA SCNO 16-07-2001 919866568775 Indian OPEN SEAT

360407968 337597
ANUP KUMAR 
MOHANTY

ARABINDA 
KUMAR 
MOHANTY ARCHANA MOHANTY GNNO 01-03-2001 919439222624 Indian OPEN SEAT

270105060 337605
SUCHET N 
KODATE NARAYAN BHARATI SCNO 30-11-2000 919480611839 Indian OPEN SEAT

280704344 337659 ARJUN T N
T V 
THULASIDHARAN P NILEENA SCNO 17-11-1998 919447347279 Indian OPEN SEAT

420202886 337698
RICHASWINI 
NAKKA

VENUMADHAVA 
RAO NAKKA SUVARNA NAKKA SCNO 10-07-2000 917382849212 Indian OPEN SEAT

320104614 337707
P EUNICE 
GANGMEI

LUNGNIMANG 
GANGMEI

SINGKIURUILIU 
GANGMEI STNO 10-03-1998 917630946232 Indian OPEN SEAT

120106119 337708
BEEDELLI 
NISHITHA

BEEDELLI 
PRABHAKAR BEEDELLI SUMANJALI SCNO 07-09-2000 919550740819 Indian OPEN SEAT

140209166 337718 HITESH PEGU
BASANTA 
KUMAR PEGU JOYMOTI PEGU STNO 11-10-1999 916000923884 Indian OPEN SEAT

281107889 337720
DHIGA 
ANIRUDHAN ANIRUDHAN K PONNAMMA K BCNO 10-06-1999 917012278551 Indian OPEN SEAT

420130769 337728 D K MEDHA
D N KUCHAL 
KUMAR D K ARUNDATHI SCNO 14-09-1999 919440480396 Indian OPEN SEAT

410106989 337729
SATHISHNATH 
P

PARTHASARATHY 
S MALARVIZHI K BCNO 26-03-2001 918148116717 Indian OPEN SEAT

200126703 337733
PAYAL 
CHATTORAJ P P CHATTORAJ LAKSHMI CHATTORAJ EWNO 16-04-2001 918700223854 Indian OPEN SEAT

440601415 337737 RIYA VERMA MANOJ KUMAR MANJU VERMA SCNO 07-11-1999 919452591379 Indian OPEN SEAT
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410207285 337750
BRAGADEESH
WAR I IYANAR PERUMAL POONGODI D BCNO 01-11-1999 919787573706 Indian OPEN SEAT

120604334 337770

THADI 
ASHWINI 
BHAVYASHREE

THADI MARESHU 
RAO LATE

THADI PAVANI 
VIJAYSHREE SCNO 30-05-2000 919032502068 Indian OPEN SEAT

410106552 337774

M 
KEERTHIVAAS
AN S MATHESWARAN M LATHA BCNO 16-01-2002 919087093941 Indian OPEN SEAT

300304579 337783
PRIYANKA 
PRAJAPATI

RAM VISHNU 
PRAJAPATI GEETA PRAJAPATI SCNO 02-06-1999 917723839344 Indian OPEN SEAT

300400756 337785
BHAVESH 
PARTETY JAIPAL SINGH GEETA STNO 21-05-2000 917566743462 Indian OPEN SEAT

420300858 337789
KONGALA SRI 
HARSHA

KONGALA 
PRADEEP KUMAR PERIKE JYOTHI KUMARI SCNO 28-08-2001 919885119434 Indian OPEN SEAT

311003668 337791 NINAD ABHAY MAYA BCNO 20-10-2001 918291315602 Indian OPEN SEAT

441103051 337801 RANI KUMARI
BIKAS KUMAR 
MANDAL GEETA DEVI STNO 14-07-1999 917839001045 Indian OPEN SEAT

280904984 337803 DRISHYA T GOPALKRISHNAN NISHA BCNO 12-12-1998 919400755607 Indian OPEN SEAT

170202781 337818
MUSKAN 
AGRAWAL

VIJAY KUMAR 
AGRAWAL SWETA AGRAWAL GNNO 25-11-2000 919300221220 Indian OPEN SEAT

300404162 337819
RAPNI 
MESHRAM

ASHOK 
MESHRAM YUGRATNA MESHRAM SCNO 24-06-1998 917440706527 Indian OPEN SEAT

460805012 337820
BISHAKHA 
BARUA ARIJIT BARUA SONALI BARUA STNO 21-07-2000 917003893850 Indian OPEN SEAT

390322128 337823
RAHUL 
KUMAR SONI RAMLAL SONI GEETA SONI BCNO 05-09-2001 919651811618 Indian OPEN SEAT

390103888 337827
YOGESH 
CHOPRA

CHANDRA RAM 
CHOPRA MAINA CHOPRA SCNO 27-06-1999 919460090721 Indian OPEN SEAT
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360405361 337833

PRADEEPTA 
SUNDAR 
BHAVADATTA

PRASANTA 
KUMAR BEHERA PRANATI BEHERA SCNO 17-11-2000 919178326287 Indian OPEN SEAT

420103925 337851
KURIKYALA 
AISHWARYA

KURIKYALA 
NARASIMHA 
MURTHY K CHANDRAKALA BCNO 26-07-2000 919848475175 Indian OPEN SEAT

380302761 337853 NEHA VERMA
HANUMAN 
PRSAD VERMA PARMILA VERMA BCNO 24-12-2000 919829993557 Indian OPEN SEAT

120302810 337857

YENIMETY 
CHANDRA 
PRIYA

YENIMETY BALA 
KRISHNA YENIMETY PADMAJA BCNO 23-07-2000 918982959152 Indian OPEN SEAT

411204668 337873
SOORIA 
PRABU C C

CHANDRA 
SEKARAN K C NIRMALA R D GNNO 21-07-2001 916384381587 Indian OPEN SEAT

420134328 337881
U CHANDRA 
MEGHANA

U V DURGA 
PRASAD U SATYAVANI GNNO 10-08-2001 919160029279 Indian OPEN SEAT

420118722 337888
KASULA UMA 
MAHESHWARI K GOPAL K VIMALA BCNO 11-01-2002 919912131077 Indian OPEN SEAT

360404485 337891
SNIGDHAMAY
EE KISHAN NARAYAN KISHAN BISHAKHA NAYAK STNO 23-04-1998 918117947491 Indian OPEN SEAT

440905549 337902
SUMAYYA 
KOKAB AYYOOB AHMAD ZAINAB AYYOOB BCNO 07-08-2001 918750905998 Indian OPEN SEAT

300314189 337927 ROHIT HUKUMCHAND LAXMI BAI SCNO 15-03-1998 918435009072 Indian OPEN SEAT

160116929 337951 SAHIL BISWAS
DEEPANKAR 
BISWAS VANDANA BISWAS SCNO 07-05-2002 919254485904 Indian OPEN SEAT

440810032 337968 ROBIN SINGH
SARDAR 
KANAUJIYA LEELAWATI SCNO 04-11-1998 916394495099 Indian OPEN SEAT

270306391 337975
DEEPTHI D 
SHENOY DINESH SHENOY MAMATHA SHENOY EWNO 22-05-2001 918904815590 Indian OPEN SEAT
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300205692 337982
MANISHA 
GAUND MANSINGH GEETA STNO 08-01-2000 919755325917 Indian OPEN SEAT

410109371 337984
AMIRTHA 
VARSHINI N NETHAJI D ANBARASI A SCNO 08-12-2000 918098088955 Indian OPEN SEAT

200150407 337992
VISHAL 
KUMAR PRABHAT ARCHNA SCNO 20-12-2000 919818554382 Indian OPEN SEAT

120205704 337995
BHEEMARAJU 
VYSHNOVI SUBBARAJU B MADHAVI B BCNO 02-04-2001 917730833799 Indian OPEN SEAT

390510143 338002 GULSHAN ARA MANSOOR ALAM NAJMA KHATOON BCNO 25-12-2001 917726879182 Indian OPEN SEAT
410117016 338015 SRINIDHI A A ANANDARAJ S BHAKYAVATHY SCNO 12-10-2000 919841529263 Indian OPEN SEAT

200107069 338020
MADHUR 
SINGH

VIRENDER 
KUMAR MADHU SCNO 31-12-1999 918929099497 Indian OPEN SEAT

281002084 338021 SWETHA G R GURUSWAMY L LATHA BCNO 26-01-2001 919447361194 Indian OPEN SEAT

460300569 338032 BINA KIRTANIA SUNIL KIRTANIA JOYMALA KIRTANIA SCNO 04-09-1992 919791266058 Indian OPEN SEAT

120200087 338037
MADRI 
ROSHITHA

MADRI 
ANANDAM K SUJATHA SCNO 13-02-2000 919550800226 Indian OPEN SEAT

220404748 338040

PRAJAPATI 
HETVI 
RAMESHBHAI RAMESHBHAI BHAVNABEN BCNO 06-12-2001 919723413683 Indian OPEN SEAT

460814051 338041

BIKRAMJIT 
BHATTACHARY
A

BASABJIT 
BHATTACHARYA DEBJANI BANERJEE GNNO 27-08-2001 919831743044 Indian OPEN SEAT

311013430 338051
RAHUL 
PHOGAT S B PHOGAT VIJETA PHOGAT GNNO 16-05-2000 918169666705 Indian OPEN SEAT

460809032 338052
RUDRA 
PRASAD RAY

LATE 
RATNESWAR RAY DOLA RAY SCNO 04-12-1999 917797721585 Indian OPEN SEAT

270513665 338071 JAVERIA ERAM MD YOUNUS SHAHIDA BCNO 12-08-2001 917892058525 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420135914 338078

MEDAPATI 
MERCEDES 
ROSALIND M VIJAYA RAJU M SHANTI BCNO 24-09-2001 919441822990 Indian OPEN SEAT

120201402 338084
JILLELLA FAITH 
PHEBE

J I D SATHISH 
KUMAR P SUBBALAKSHMI BCNO 07-05-2000 916302518153 Indian OPEN SEAT

280801047 338095
APOORVA 
AJILKUMAR AJILKUMAR N KARMA M BCNO 09-07-2000 919747843278 Indian OPEN SEAT

170305254 338100
SOUMYA 
SINGH DILIP SINGH SEEMA SINGH GNNO 13-07-1999 917020365601 Indian OPEN SEAT

280607793 338129
APARNA 
SANKAR Y SIVASANKARAN K YASODHARA V SCNO 17-03-2001 919544065121 Indian OPEN SEAT

270231306 338133 SURAKSHA T S
SUNIL R 
TELLAKULA SUSHMA T S GNNO 19-01-2001 919480839007 Indian OPEN SEAT

390515172 338137
POONAM 
VERMA

GIRDHARI LAL 
KOL INDU DEVI STNO 30-12-1999 919340380798 Indian OPEN SEAT

270240665 338143
YASH 
GAYAKWAD VIKRAM SUNITA SCNO 30-10-2000 919880204202 Indian OPEN SEAT

110100345 338147 SNEHA YADAV H C S YADAV CHANDRA KALA YADAV BCNO 28-09-2001 919434285860 Indian OPEN SEAT

450101185 338152
SHAURYA 
WALIA

VIMAL KUMAR 
WALIA SNEHLATA BCNO 14-06-2001 918755352070 Indian OPEN SEAT

200146389 338154
ARPANA 
MILIND

MAHESH 
CHANDRA ANITA DEVI SCNO 08-09-1998 919116819644 Indian OPEN SEAT

450200355 338210
GARIMA 
DWIVEDI RAHUL DWIVEDI

CHANDRAPRABHA 
DWIVEDI GNNO 21-12-2000 917351194201 Indian OPEN SEAT

410401905 338214 JAGADEESH N NARASIMHAN S SUMATHI K BCNO 21-02-2001 917094621497 Indian OPEN SEAT

280811014 338236 SAFLA SHERIN BASHEER K P SAJITHA K BCNO 04-01-2000 919447426326 Indian OPEN SEAT
120203576 338271 E PRAMEELA E NARAYANA E VENKATALAKSHMI SCNO 16-02-2000 917259844457 Indian OPEN SEAT

410100618 338276
SUKETHA 
SAKTHI K A K ARAVINDAN A JEYAPRIYA GNNO 04-07-2002 919841699116 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390311851 338286 SWEETY AJIT SINGH SAROJ DEVI BCNO 19-12-1999 917082746931 Indian OPEN SEAT

180100961 338289
DIKSHA 
JAISWAR SANJAY PUSHPA SCNO 07-11-2000 918238338177 Indian OPEN SEAT

120515268 338290

MOMMIDIVAR
APU SARAH 
SATYA KRUPA

MOMMIDIVARAP
U YESU KRUPA

MOMMIDIVARAPU 
JANAKI SCNO 14-08-2001 919989076434 Indian OPEN SEAT

311022974 338316 PAYAL CHANG HEMANT CHANG NIKITA CHANG GNNO 28-09-2000 919819934860 Indian OPEN SEAT

230103717 338323 ANJALI ANAND DALJEET SINGH SUMAN ANAND SCNO 27-11-2001
505688602450
56 Indian OPEN SEAT

140212616 338339
RADHA RANI 
DUTTA PROBIR DUTTA RINKU RANI DUTTA BCNO 27-11-1998 919476855833 Indian OPEN SEAT

410108912 338385 LAKSHMI S SUBRAMANIAN V RAJATHI S BCNO 23-07-2000 918939666488 Indian OPEN SEAT

300307238 338397
LEENA 
BOKOLIYA

KHEMCHAND 
BOKOLIYA MAYA BOKOLIYA SCNO 24-04-2001 919516488172 Indian OPEN SEAT

120304165 338416
BANDARU 
YASWANTH

BANDARU 
RAMESH BANDARU RAJESWARI EWNO 07-02-2002 919490113789 Indian OPEN SEAT

440706081 338432
SHEFALI 
TRIVEDI SANJAY TRIVEDI NEELAM TRIVEDI GNNO 04-07-2000 919936997799 Indian OPEN SEAT

411303169 338436 ANUSIA M MARIA ANTONY S KIRENA PUSHPAM M BCNO 25-11-2000 919092035114 Indian OPEN SEAT

270204374 338446

NAMITHA 
SERAH 
WEBSTER

WEBSTER AJU 
RAPHAEL RIYA WEBSTER GNNO 19-01-2001 919901014735 Indian OPEN SEAT

440501096 338456
VISHWAJEET  
SINGH KANHAIYA SINGH MALTI DEVI BCNO 15-07-2001 919649886636 Indian OPEN SEAT

311022661 338460
LAKHAMJE 
PALLAVI VILAS VILAS NEHA BCNO 12-02-2001 919820657098 Indian OPEN SEAT
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450105476 338462 ANUKRITI RAJ
RAJENDRA 
KUMAR POONAM DEVI SCNO 28-08-1999 919536382585 Indian OPEN SEAT

410611122 338463 LAKSHMI N NATARAJAN R THANGAMEENAL N BCNO 15-03-2002 919487951063 Indian OPEN SEAT
230104667 338492 VASIP HARUN AASIYA BCPH 03-07-2000 919057693975 Indian OPEN SEAT
221003099 338510 HELLY SHRIKANT DIMPAL EWNO 07-02-2001 919099144433 Indian OPEN SEAT

120402766 338517
SRIRANGAPUR
AM VENNELA S GANGADHARA S DURGA SCNO 19-01-2000 916300580490 Indian OPEN SEAT

230102704 338529
SONAL 
SHARMA JAIRAM SHARMA JAIWATI SHARMA GNNO 22-07-1995 919818538279 Indian OPEN SEAT

420502262 338543
KAMISETTI 
SOUMIKA RAVI KUMAR HYMAVATHI EWNO 16-03-2002 919391029453 Indian OPEN SEAT

311001060 338561

TULWAY 
ADEEBA 
ASLAM ASLAM NAFISA GNNO 23-10-2000 918451951055 Indian OPEN SEAT

280200362 338596
ANUSREE 
DINESAN

RAGHAVAN 
PILLAI DINESAN

SEETHALAKSHMI 
CHANDRASEKHARAN 
NAIR GNNO 28-05-2001 917559957038 Indian OPEN SEAT

150223075 338600
SALONI 
KUMARI PRANAY KUMAR SUJATA KUMARI GNNO 28-05-1999 917903826475 Indian OPEN SEAT

450105673 338608
APOORVA 
GOGIYAN JAI KUMAR MANJU SCNO 20-03-2000 919997094705 Indian OPEN SEAT

460201503 338614
DEVANGANA 
GHOSH DEV NATH GHOSH SAMPA GHOSH GNNO 02-10-1998 919434311018 Indian OPEN SEAT

281106284 338656
ANJITHA 
SENAN B S BABUSENAN B S SUSHAMA J SCNO 18-05-1998 919846639086 Indian OPEN SEAT

390321147 338663
SHEKHAR 
JHARWAL KAILASH CHAND RENU DEVI STNO 20-01-2000 919414837053 Indian OPEN SEAT

170307645 338666
DIPTEE 
MAHAR

GHANSHYAM 
MAHAR DULARI MAHAR SCNO 30-08-1999 917869063146 Indian OPEN SEAT

200119210 338691 POOJA RANI KANHAIYA LAL KUSUM DEVI BCNO 26-11-1998 919306181921 Indian OPEN SEAT
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220705518 338693

SINOJIYA 
HARDIK 
HASMUKHBHA
I

SINOJIYA 
HASMUKHBHAI SINOJIYA GEETANBEN GNNO 15-12-2000 919909280930 Indian OPEN SEAT

440104940 338698
AAYUSHI 
GOYAL

MAHESH CHAND 
GOYAL GUNJAN GOYAL GNNO 11-03-2001 919557279670 Indian OPEN SEAT

280710188 338720 AKSAMOL T R RAJU BINCY BCNO 17-11-2000 917034693774 Indian OPEN SEAT

460813293 338726
KRISHNA 
MANDAL

BIPUL KANTI 
MANDAL SAMPA MANDAL SCNO 18-10-2000 919883710106 Indian OPEN SEAT

390506279 338736
SALONI 
SAJWAN

RAGHUVEER 
SINGH SAJWAN REKHA SAJWAN EWNO 23-12-1999 919456033607 Indian OPEN SEAT

120505466 338741
SIVA RAVI 
TEJA KAZA

VENKATA 
PRASADA RAO 
KAZA RADHAMANI KAZA GNNO 12-03-2001 919063805997 Indian OPEN SEAT

450103699 338744
ROSHNI 
SHARMA VIVEK SHARMA SHALINI SHARMA GNNO 06-03-2001 919412058739 Indian OPEN SEAT

270209775 338762 HARISH K KRISHNA G PARAMESHWARI P SCNO 17-06-2001 918095717313 Indian OPEN SEAT

200145826 338778 AKSHRA
JIUT RAM 
KESHARI NEELAM KUMARI SCNO 21-10-2000 918826849276 Indian OPEN SEAT

311401088 338799
MOTLING 
SANKET

SANTOSH 
MOTLING SUJATA MOTLING SCNO 24-08-2001 919869055111 Indian OPEN SEAT

460805677 338808
DEBOSMIT 
MONDAL

DEBASISH 
MONDAL SULATA MONDAL GNNO 14-04-2000 917044344848 Indian OPEN SEAT

270203778 338823 MEGHANA T S SHIVA KUMAR T K MEENAKSHI D S BCNO 05-04-2001 918217088592 Indian OPEN SEAT
440809757 338831 AVNI ARUN ARUN KUMAR ARCHANA KANOJIA SCNO 10-04-2002 917571086324 Indian OPEN SEAT

441000947 338844
TANYA 
SHARMA

SUDHIR KUMAR 
SHARMA RUCHIKA PRASAD GNNO 20-11-2000 919312941921 Indian OPEN SEAT

311403015 338869 SURAJ PAL SADANAND PAL NIRMALA PAL BCNO 09-11-1999 918505030792 Indian OPEN SEAT

420116373 338880
KONDURU 
SANVIITHA

K PRABHAKARA 
RAO K RATNA KUMARI SCNO 17-05-2001 919618046560 Indian OPEN SEAT

281111730 338881 LEKSHMI S B BALAKUMAR K SUJA K BCNO 26-05-2000 919847585119 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311104853 338895

GHODMARE 
SALONI 
PRAKASHRAO PRAKASHRAO UJWALA GNNO 17-04-2001 917719850050 Indian OPEN SEAT

390310432 338899
MADEEHA 
KHAN

ASMAT ULLAH 
KHAN NIKHAT KHAN GNNO 27-10-2000 919680423791 Indian OPEN SEAT

390509490 338921
NIVEDITA 
TUNWAL SANJAY TUNWAL RASHMI TUNWAL BCNO 29-10-2000 919928998687 Indian OPEN SEAT

411100465 338946 PRATHISHA R RAJA A RAJESWARI D SCNO 01-02-2001 919445005475 Indian OPEN SEAT

280814871 339014
AKHILA 
JABEEN P A AYOOB KHAN FASEELA PRANIYATH BCNO 23-05-2000 919895302011 Indian OPEN SEAT

270703568 339020
CHANDANA S 
R RANGANATHA S K SUDHAMANI C S GNNO 25-01-2002 918197061220 Indian OPEN SEAT

270705422 339047
NIDISHA 
JEWARGI

SHIVARAJ 
JEWARGI DEEPA JEWARGI GNNO 13-12-2001 919845093555 Indian OPEN SEAT

440403894 339057 AAROHI SINGH
NITYANAND 
SINGH SUSHMA SINGH GNNO 13-11-1999 919953554998 Indian OPEN SEAT

280500271 339060 ANJANA VENU VENU P UMA R SCNO 01-11-2000 917902420213 Indian OPEN SEAT

311308437 339078

KUTE 
PRADNYA 
MADHAV MADHAV RAJASHRI BCNO 26-05-2002 919730737208 Indian OPEN SEAT

410210168 339080
YAZHINI 
SRINITHIE S SRINIVASAN N PUSHPA SRINIVASAN GNNO 23-09-2001 917639790009 Indian OPEN SEAT

270300748 339085
S N NISARGA 
KOTISHWAR A SANJEEVAPPA N K NIRMALA SCNO 26-08-2001 919880127392 Indian OPEN SEAT

440903074 339105
KHYATI 
CHANDEL ANIL KUMAR GEETA RANI SCNO 07-03-1997 919690927510 Indian OPEN SEAT

410120679 339108

NIDHA 
MARIYAM 
ARSHAD M ARSAD M MUHSINA D GNNO 28-06-2001 919447812376 Indian OPEN SEAT

Page 5406 of 7016



LIST FOR EIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR STRAY VACANCY UG 2019 (OPEN SEAT)
Rollno Rank Name FatherName MotherName CandCat Dob mobileNo Nationality AppliedCounselling

280706167 339113
JINCY ELSAM 
JOHN JOHN P I BEENA JOHN GNNO 02-10-2000 919744490998 Indian OPEN SEAT

410102087 339131
SHAARUN 
KUMAR S SRINIVASAN S LATHA KST SCNO 05-01-2002 919443525880 Indian OPEN SEAT

410804056 339145 RENUKADEVI RAMASAMY RAJAKUMARI GNNO 29-05-2000 919655704526 Indian OPEN SEAT

120502955 339152

GOPIKA 
POORNIMA 
DONKA

D LAKSHMI 
KUMAR D RAMANA BCNO 16-01-2002 919248661429 Indian OPEN SEAT

220700846 339156
PARAM 
PANDYA PARIMALBHAI KIRANBEN GNNO 01-02-2002 919726900320 Indian OPEN SEAT

200113917 339163
ANJALI 
SHARMA VIJAY KUMAR NEELAM SHARMA GNNO 08-10-1998 918588030913 Indian OPEN SEAT

200103871 339180 NITIKA KISHAN LAL KANTA GNNO 28-10-2000 919821024592 Indian OPEN SEAT
311805557 339189 SHRUTIK SATISH SEEMA GNNO 29-11-1999 918369698980 Indian OPEN SEAT

200144846 339191 KUNAL SALUJA SANJIV SALUJA SANDHYA SALUJA GNNO 05-02-2001 919910553357 Indian OPEN SEAT

270104837 339194
SPANDANA 
PATIL ANNAPPA PREMA GNNO 28-05-2001 919164985985 Indian OPEN SEAT

270702161 339198 ANUSHA D K
DEVENDRAPPA B 
K BASAMMA STNO 19-06-2001 919916061913 Indian OPEN SEAT

311205556 339230

KAPOOR 
TANISSHKOUR 
DHANWANTSI
NGH

DHANWANTSING
H GURBACHANKOUR GNNO 24-07-2001 919422170171 Indian OPEN SEAT

270606371 339266
SANNIDHI 
SAMPAGAVI MAHESH JYOTI GNNO 24-11-2001 918050162103 Indian OPEN SEAT

270603500 339277
BHAVANA S 
DESAI

SATYANARAYANR
AO DESAI SUDHA S DESAI GNNO 18-10-2000 919538392884 Indian OPEN SEAT

270217866 339284
VINEETH RAM 
CHEMBRA C MOHANDAS JYOTHI MOHANDAS GNNO 18-07-2001 918660151487 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120509677 339285
MEKALA SASI 
PREETHAM

MEKALA 
SURYANARAYANA P SATWEEKAM SCNO 31-12-2001 919989566568 Indian OPEN SEAT

311401313 339308

JISHNU ARUN 
SANTHALINGA
M S ARUN RAMANI S ARUN SCNO 03-08-2001 919987088111 Indian OPEN SEAT

281113657 339335 ARSHA B BAIJU RAJAN R C BEENA SOMAN R BCNO 23-01-2000 919496103552 Indian OPEN SEAT

410210296 339351
LOGAMITHRA 
P

PERIYANAYAKAM 
V BANUMATHI S BCNO 12-08-2001 917402724241 Indian OPEN SEAT

311110159 339357
MADHUMITA 
SANJAY PATIL

SANJAY 
MAHADEORAO 
PATIL PRITI SANJAY PATIL SCNO 16-09-2001 919422121380 Indian OPEN SEAT

280302968 339364 MONAL
KRISHNAKUMAR 
P G MINI BABU SCNO 09-12-2000

515297477051
52 Indian OPEN SEAT

200126768 339394
ABHINAV 
JOSHI PANKAJ JOSHI MAMTA JOSHI GNNO 01-02-2001 919654109087 Indian OPEN SEAT

200102280 339405 SAKSHI LODHI PARVESH KUMAR REKHA BCNO 07-09-2000 919821964554 Indian OPEN SEAT

230208739 339419
NITIKA 
KANWALIA RAJENDER SINGH KAMNA SINGH SCNO 15-11-2001 918744875550 Indian OPEN SEAT

390310227 339461
ANIMESH 
SHEKHAR

RAVINDRA 
PRASAD YADAV MENU YADAV GNNO 27-06-2001 918770970425 Indian OPEN SEAT

200143561 339463
PRAKSHI 
CHOUDHARY

SANDEEP KUMAR 
SINGH RENU EWNO 11-02-2001 919212618490 Indian OPEN SEAT

280808486 339520 AHANA AJAY AJAYAKUMAR K SONA BCNO 03-10-2000 917025487017 Indian OPEN SEAT
440807797 339531 SHAFAT ALI HASHMAT ALI NAZ ALI BCNO 10-08-2000 916391989498 Indian OPEN SEAT

281115126 339557 DEVIKA K R KRISHNAKUMAR J RAJI S S GNNO 20-11-2000 919249437529 Indian OPEN SEAT

200148098 339577
SUNITA 
KUMARI VIRENDER SINGH DHANWANTI DEVI EWNO 06-01-2001 918826840101 Indian OPEN SEAT
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411001485 339614 ROSHAN S
SAVARINATHAN 
M ADAIKALA MARY S BCNO 30-06-2001 919487427100 Indian OPEN SEAT

240203646 339621 AYUSH KUMAR PAWAN KUMAR SURJEET SCNO 03-12-2001 918278702992 Indian OPEN SEAT

410107395 339675
J DHAKSHA 
ANIESH S JAYACHANDRAN S SANGEETHA BCNO 15-03-2002 919025611268 Indian OPEN SEAT

230100878 339696
VANSHIKA 
THAKUR

RAKESH KUMAR 
SINGH KUSUM GAUR GNNO 28-07-2000 919016752054 Indian OPEN SEAT

270802258 339700 HAMSA R NAIK RAJA NAIK H CHANDRAMMA K G SCNO 15-05-2000 917975075324 Indian OPEN SEAT

460200554 339704
BIJOYEETA 
BHAKTA

BIKASOJJWAL 
BHAKTA RITA BISWAS SCNO 21-02-1998

367994752336
79 Indian OPEN SEAT

300309203 339709
SHALINI 
DAWAR SURESH DAWAR MAYA DAWAR STNO 16-12-2000 917999657513 Indian OPEN SEAT

410103035 339740
IAISHWARYA 
M T MANICKARAJ T SUMATHI BCNO 24-07-2002 917339021950 Indian OPEN SEAT

420127039 339759 SAFINA IFFATH
MOHAMMAD 
ZAKEER HUSSAIN FARIYA IFFATH BCNO 24-07-2001 919701032596 Indian OPEN SEAT

150200728 339772 SHABAB ALAM
KUTUBADIN 
ALAM ARFA KHATOON BCNO 10-10-1995 918507520001 Indian OPEN SEAT

270232521 339774
SRUJANA 
SHREE G V

VENKATA 
SREEHARI G LAKSHMI DEVI B N BCNO 09-01-2000 919148817588 Indian OPEN SEAT

360407829 339777 SUBRAT BHOI
LAKSHYAPATI 
BHOI JAYAKANTI BHOI STNO 16-02-1999 917077787896 Indian OPEN SEAT

120401087 339785
CHOWDA 
NAGA DIVYA

CHOWDA NAGA 
SUBBAIAH

CHOWDA NAGA 
MUNEMMA STNO 05-11-2001 919121802897 Indian OPEN SEAT

420108087 339800
SATHRASALA 
MANEESHA

SATHRASALA 
KOTAIAH SATHRASALA KAVITHA SCNO 28-08-2001 919666159697 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270214434 339803 D AJAY PETER
B DAVID 
ANTHWAN FELIX

S MICHAEL ANGEL 
MARIA BCNO 10-09-2001 919663384496 Indian OPEN SEAT

180100909 339805
GAGANDEEP 
PASWAN LALAN PASWAN JYOTI PASWAN SCNO 15-06-2002 917046663749 Indian OPEN SEAT

311505608 339823

SHELKANDE 
SIDDHESH 
DEVRAM DEVRAM SANGITA STNO 27-03-1999 919766512047 Indian OPEN SEAT

420136746 339824
P ANGEL 
PASIDI

P R 
VEDABHASKARBA
BU SUNITHARANI BCNO 21-08-1999 919553636620 Indian OPEN SEAT

311808752 339831

MADHUJA 
MANORANJAN 
 BISWAS

MANORANJAN 
BISWAS

TAPATI MANORANJAN 
BISWAS SCNO 24-11-1999 917738607453 Indian OPEN SEAT

370102353 339837
LOGASHWARI 
M MOURALY R RAJALAKSHMI M SCNO 05-10-2001 919345459461 Indian OPEN SEAT

220902229 339842

SHAIKH 
SHAHEZEEN 
MOHAMMEDI
SHAQ

MOHAMMEDISHA
Q RUKHSANA GNNO 23-03-2000 919427603495 Indian OPEN SEAT

120106181 339848

DUDEKULA 
MOHAMMAD 
UMAR 
MUKTHAR

DUDEKULA 
CHAMAN SAB

DUDEKULA RAMEEZA 
BEGUM BCNO 23-09-2001 919705895268 Indian OPEN SEAT

410903113 339886
SHARUMATHI 
M MANICKAM R RAMANA M STNO 30-01-2001 919080673323 Indian OPEN SEAT

280704975 339887 ASHITHA K M MONI K S SINDU P K SCNO 16-09-1999 919446760439 Indian OPEN SEAT

311401115 339896

INDRAJA 
DARSHAN 
KAMBLE

DARSHAN 
CHANDRASHEKHA
R KAMBLE

UMA DARSHAN 
KAMBLE GNNO 31-03-2002 919833947604 Indian OPEN SEAT

200155215 339898
DEVESH 
BHASKAR GIRVAR LAL KRISHNA DEVI SCNO 15-09-1992 919871561905 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280600394 339931 SWATHI P PREBHUDAS R KAMALAKSHI S STNO 23-11-2000 919495857322 Indian OPEN SEAT

170206820 339937
MUSKAN 
RUBY LAKRA

DULAR MASIH 
LAKRA SWARNLATA LAKRA STNO 12-02-2000 917999002410 Indian OPEN SEAT

281204639 339941 MARIYA TONY
TONY 
AKKARAKKARAN SHIBY TONY GNNO 28-04-2001 919747562730 Indian OPEN SEAT

390316319 339951 NIKHIL BHATIA RAJEEV BHATIA REEMA BHATIA GNNO 21-04-2000 919828021003 Indian OPEN SEAT

270805739 339965
TEJASWINI G 
NANJESH

GURUNANJESH D 
G NAGARATHNA B T SCNO 03-04-2002 919980461805 Indian OPEN SEAT

170304358 339970
SHIVANI 
PRADHAN MURLI PRADHAN KALPANA PRADHAN BCNO 21-06-1999 919111754854 Indian OPEN SEAT

440108364 339981
SHUBHAM 
MATHURIA

OMPRAKASH 
MATHURIA ANITA MATHURIA SCNO 15-01-1998 919166077101 Indian OPEN SEAT

420504076 340000
DAMERA 
VARSHA VEERA SWAMY JEEVAKIRITA SCNO 03-11-2001 919959710784 Indian OPEN SEAT

411209178 340002
VASANTA 
PRIYA R RAJASEKARAN S VENKATESHWARI B BCNO 07-10-2001 919715938786 Indian OPEN SEAT

280201290 340023
ABHIRAMI 
KUTTAN K P KUTTAN P S SHYJA SCNO 09-10-1999 918111908658 Indian OPEN SEAT

390605680 340035 SONIYA SURESH KUMAR REKHA DEVI BCNO 15-07-2001 919521835381 Indian OPEN SEAT

460200090 340041 PUJA KUMARI
BIRENDRA 
KUMAR THAKUR GITA DEVI BCNO 10-09-1999 919097659499 Indian OPEN SEAT

120603126 340043
GUDIVADA 
SUMITHRA

GUDIVADA 
APPARAO GUDIVADA MARY RANI SCNO 12-02-2000 918978754199 Indian OPEN SEAT

240104027 340047 PRIYANKA RAKESH KUMAR SHEETLA DEVI SCNO 01-09-2000 919418846340 Indian OPEN SEAT
170305617 340058 MITUL DEV DEVLAL KURREY CHANDRIKA DEV SCNO 05-08-1998 919424192675 Indian OPEN SEAT

270240269 340061 GAYATHRI T THIMMARASU V K SATHYA SHREE GNNO 06-03-2000 919880426031 Indian OPEN SEAT

390516698 340064 TEENA MEENA
HARI PRAKASH 
MEENA YASHODA BAI MEENA STNO 26-11-2001 918696066539 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270500975 340095
BASEERAT 
ZAMA ASHFAQ HUSSAIN FARZANA BEGUM BCNO 28-02-2002 919740947756 Indian OPEN SEAT

410300205 340097 ABINAYA A ARUMUGAM A THAVAMANI A SCNO 14-06-2001 918220345778 Indian OPEN SEAT

120607792 340104

GUDALA 
SHINY 
CHANDRALEKH
A

GUDALA 
SANJEEVA RAO

GUDALA VIJAYA 
NIRMALA KUMARI SCNO 17-11-2000 919052280322 Indian OPEN SEAT

130102228 340114 MEGHA RIMO GAMSANG RIMO YAPPA RIMO STNO 21-01-2001 919383387244 Indian OPEN SEAT

410703493 340116 ASHA S
KITHERIAN 
STARVIN FRANCIS MENOLIN BCNO 30-11-2001 919025629877 Indian OPEN SEAT

120608248 340137

BHARGAVA 
RAJA 
BADIGANTI

PRASAD 
BADIGANTI TULASI BADIGANTI BCNO 04-07-2001 919959178639 Indian OPEN SEAT

280600403 340142
AKHIL 
KRISHNAN P K PRADEEP LEKHA KUMARI GNNO 04-01-2000 919526376748 Indian OPEN SEAT

280407855 340172 KAVYA K KRISHNAN P PREMA K SCNO 16-04-1999 919567489765 Indian OPEN SEAT

300302268 340173
SHREYA 
GHOGARKAR

KAMAL 
GHOGARKAR ANITA GHOGARKAR SCNO 15-08-1999 919406932361 Indian OPEN SEAT

270500230 340180
AISHWARYA G 
SANGAMKAR

GUNDAPPA 
SANGAMKAR INDUMATHI BCNO 13-04-2001 919742847458 Indian OPEN SEAT

441107736 340193
MUSKAN 
GAUTAM

RAM DULAR 
GAUTAM NITA GAUTAM SCNO 13-10-2001 917296979409 Indian OPEN SEAT

420400830 340198

RAVURI 
DURGA SRI 
VENKATA 
NAGA TEJA

RAVURI 
PURNACHANDRA 
RAO

RAVURI DARUNI SRI 
VENKATA GAYATHRI GNNO 11-04-2002 919440087578 Indian OPEN SEAT

270215026 340223
RAGINI 
SAHANI

RAJESH KUMAR 
SAHANI POONAM DEVI BCNO 09-10-1999 919886383470 Indian OPEN SEAT

280606779 340246
SREELEKSHMI 
S

THULASEEDHARA
N UNNITHAN SUJATHA L EWNO 18-02-2000 919846280420 Indian OPEN SEAT
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350101189 340251 SHIVANI JAIN
BHAG CHAND 
JAIN MAMTA JAIN EWNO 13-02-1997 918787561302 Indian OPEN SEAT

420500364 340252
MEESARAKON
DA HEMANTH

MEESARAKONDA 
KUMARASWAMY

MEESARAKONDA 
LAXMI BCNO 26-02-2000 919390194014 Indian OPEN SEAT

280904238 340254

ROMEL 
THOMMEY 
KUTTY

THOMMEY 
KUTTY THOMAS MINI KAROLIN GNNO 19-01-2001 919544213928 Indian OPEN SEAT

281106428 340309 ASHIK AJITH AJITH S SHEELA AJITH SCNO 16-10-2000 919496047540 Indian OPEN SEAT
281102652 340333 SURYA SUNIL SUNIL KUMAR R RANJINI R GNNO 27-04-2001 919847344572 Indian OPEN SEAT

270245046 340334
HARISH 
KUMAR R

RAMACHANDRAN 
 A MALA R BCNO 04-03-2001 919448588758 Indian OPEN SEAT

280610315 340336
SWARNAMALI
KA A ARUMUGAM S PARIMALA DEVI GNNO 10-05-2001 918075250589 Indian OPEN SEAT

200104102 340340
PRABHAT 
SINGH

DHARAM VIR 
SINGH HEM LATA SCNO 01-09-2000 919899034076 Indian OPEN SEAT

260201506 340349 PREETI BHARTI CHHOTU PASWAN USHA DEVI SCNO 20-04-1998 919102650479 Indian OPEN SEAT

300104126 340353
PAWAN 
TIWARI

RAJKUMAR 
TIWARI VIDHYA TIWARI GNNO 04-01-1999 917987456721 Indian OPEN SEAT

281002188 340354

ARAKKAL 
FATHIMA 
WAFA

ARAKKAL 
MUHAMMAD 
ASHARAF NASEEMA P H BCNO 16-12-2000 919846675565 Indian OPEN SEAT

310908356 340360

HURDALE 
UTKARSHA 
SATANAPPA SATANAPPA MEENA GNNO 13-03-2001 919421542386 Indian OPEN SEAT

300403748 340364
ASHWINI 
VERMA SAGAR VERMA SUSHILA VERMA SCNO 06-09-2001 919479958467 Indian OPEN SEAT

281108525 340365
ARATHY 
KRISHNAN

KRISHNANKUTTY 
K PREETHA KUMARI S BCNO 30-10-2001 919895804268 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120609410 340378

SHAIK 
MOHAMMAD 
JABBAR

SHAIK 
MOHAMMAD 
KASEEM SALMA BEGUM EWNO 25-10-2001 919440001974 Indian OPEN SEAT

120502604 340386
KUNCHE 
APURVA

KUNCHE DAVID 
RAJU

KUNCHE DAIVA KRUPA 
BHAGYAM SCNO 26-09-2001 917330691604 Indian OPEN SEAT

450103110 340401 ZAID TASLEEM AHMAD SHABNAM JAHAN BCNO 03-08-1999 917830342719 Indian OPEN SEAT

311704137 340409
WAGHMARE 
NITIN NAGRAJ

WAGHMARE 
NAGRAJ 
TUKARAM

WAGHMARE KAVITA 
NAGRAJ SCNO 14-10-2000 917028420210 Indian OPEN SEAT

390607557 340412 LOKESH SAINI
SHANKAR LAL 
SAINI KAMLA DEVI BCNO 15-07-1999 917240424920 Indian OPEN SEAT

311104099 340419

AMAN 
BHARAT 
THOOL BHARAT RANJANA SCNO 15-07-1999 919011880296 Indian OPEN SEAT

420119539 340457
VASA 
NAGANIKITHA

VASA 
MADHUSUDHAN VASA NAGAMANI SCNO 03-07-2001 919490627210 Indian OPEN SEAT

440505996 340464 RUTH JAISWAL
RAJKUMAR 
JAISWAL NIDHI JAISWAL BCNO 31-12-1999 919415319364 Indian OPEN SEAT

160112699 340479 PARAS VINOD RANJU GNNO 08-12-2001 918683007786 Indian OPEN SEAT

390325915 340494
JAAMI ABDUL 
ALLAM KHAN MD AFTAB ALAM SAHANI BEGUM GNNO 11-09-1998 918581009011 Indian OPEN SEAT

441111246 340510
CHAITANYA 
GUPTA SANJEEV KUMAR RATNA GUPTA BCNO 05-07-1999 919628059411 Indian OPEN SEAT

410904017 340521 SA SNEHA SARAVANAN V RAMALAKSHMI A BCNO 17-01-2002 919843737037 Indian OPEN SEAT

311311456 340523

DHANWANI 
NIKHIL 
MANOJKUMA
R MANOJKUMAR RESHMA EWNO 08-06-2001 919822204249 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420114126 340525

SRIVASTAVA 
KARTHIK 
VINAKOTI

YEDUKONDALU 
VINAKOTI NAGAMANI VINAKOTI SCNO 10-04-2001 919581208855 Indian OPEN SEAT

200150561 340546
KUSHAL 
GAHLAWAT SUNIL KUMAR MINAKSHI GAHLAWAT GNNO 12-12-2000 919891211587 Indian OPEN SEAT

420118549 340601

MOHD 
ABDULLA 
AHMED ZAMEER AHMED WASEEM FATHIMA BCNO 02-12-2000 919490053786 Indian OPEN SEAT

280307126 340621 ANJANA RAVI RAVI T C JESSY M C SCNO 22-01-2000 917356227210 Indian OPEN SEAT
281002135 340633 MINTU BABY BABY K S REEBI JACOB GNNO 20-05-2000 916238021866 Indian OPEN SEAT

310903152 340634

SANGLE 
ANGAD 
PANDURANG PANDURANG RATNAMALA BCNO 12-05-1999 917721852080 Indian OPEN SEAT

270502729 340667

SHRADHA 
SUBHASH 
NAIKWAD

SUBHASH 
NAIKWAD SWATI SCNO 21-08-2000 918884646722 Indian OPEN SEAT

270222273 340695

KEERTHI 
VENKATESH 
GADIGEPPAGO
L

VENKATESH 
GOUDAPPA 
GADIGEPPAGOL

GEETA VENKATESH 
GADIGEPPAGOL BCNO 20-12-2000 919632266798 Indian OPEN SEAT

260305201 340697 ANJALI RAJ KUMUD KUMAR ASHA DEVI SCNO 07-03-2001 919460461391 Indian OPEN SEAT

270808827 340698

SUFIYA 
DANIYA 
ZAMANI

TAJAMUL WASIM 
KHAN

SYEDA ZUBEDA 
NOORANI BCNO 17-07-2000 919886269362 Indian OPEN SEAT

220401557 340704
MODI RIYA 
HIRENKUMAR

HIRENKUMAR 
KANTILAL MODI

GEETABEN 
HIRENKUMAR MODI BCNO 11-12-2001 919428484268 Indian OPEN SEAT

410209253 340709 BAVESH S K SURESH KUMAR R PREETHA B GNNO 07-06-2001 919791584433 Indian OPEN SEAT

390501158 340718 SAKSHI GARG
SUNIL KUMAR 
GARG GUNJAN GARG GNNO 08-06-1996 919557908898 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311003467 340724 PRAGYA SINGH PRAFUL SINGH REKHA SINGH EWNO 31-08-2000 919323390770 Indian OPEN SEAT

200125542 340730
ABDULLA 
SHAIKH ILYAS AHMED SAMEERA PARVEEN BCNO 10-09-2001 919990937866 Indian OPEN SEAT

370104824 340737
SARATHKUMA
R P PITCHAIKANI MAHESWARI BCNO 06-10-2000 917339314150 Indian OPEN SEAT

270210208 340742
SANJANA K 
MURTHY

KRISHNA 
MURTHY P R SAVITHA K GNNO 19-02-2001 919148031612 Indian OPEN SEAT

220700757 340752
KONAINTANYA 
 GHANCHI

MOHSINBHAI 
GHANCHI SAMIMBEN GHANCHI BCNO 16-11-2000 919427363232 Indian OPEN SEAT

270306308 340758 MEERA R RANGASWAMY B VIJAYALAKSHMI K BCNO 13-10-1997 917829156918 Indian OPEN SEAT

420201727 340766

KANAKAM 
VAMSHITHA 
VALENTINA

KANAKAM 
KUMAR

EDUGURALA 
RAJESHWARI SCNO 06-02-2000 917981650502 Indian OPEN SEAT

270201392 340779 MONIKA R S SHIVARAM R M MANJULA M GNNO 04-01-2002 919964184962 Indian OPEN SEAT

440102494 340800
PRIYANSHI 
MISHRA V K MISHRA PANKAJ MISHRA GNNO 17-04-2000 919411202454 Indian OPEN SEAT

390501050 340805 KRATI SONI
LALIT KUMAR 
SONI SHOBHA SONI BCNO 08-08-2000 919414936365 Indian OPEN SEAT

280303722 340821 MAZNA JALEEL JALEEL P M
FOUZIYA RAHMATH 
JALEEL BCNO 02-05-2001 919061646657 Indian OPEN SEAT

200143610 340823

RAGHUNATH 
SARAN SINGH 
CHAUHAN SATISH CHAUHAN HEMLATA CHAUHAN GNNO 14-10-1998 919818324325 Indian OPEN SEAT

281000161 340825
ROSHNY R 
NATH RAVINDRANATH R GEETHA K K BCNO 22-08-2000 919446876269 Indian OPEN SEAT

380400047 340830 SIMRAN SAINI SURJIT SINGH PARMINDER KAUR GNNO 07-12-2001 919478667491 Indian OPEN SEAT
200109730 340854 AASTHA RAJ KUMAR NEETU SCNO 12-08-2001 919210064244 Indian OPEN SEAT
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110100596 340875
KIRTI KISHORE 
SINGH

AWADH KISHORE 
SINGH REENA SINGH BCNO 31-03-2001 919933241755 Indian OPEN SEAT

390603740 340894
NIKHIL 
SHARMA

BHANWAR LAL 
SUTHAR VARSHA TRIVEDI BCNO 22-09-2001 919461569889 Indian OPEN SEAT

460901139 340898 MAYUKH DEY
ARUNANGSHU 
DEY SWAPNA DEY EWNO 29-08-2000 919475306880 Indian OPEN SEAT

270215119 340909 NUMAN RASIQ YUNUS HAYATH AQUILA BEGUM BCNO 23-03-2000 918861363847 Indian OPEN SEAT

440719143 340912
LALMANI 
KUSHWAHA JAGROOP RAKHI DEVI BCNO 02-02-1999 919140675217 Indian OPEN SEAT

110100544 340921 S ABHIJIT G SURESH KUMAR R VIJAYAMMA GNNO 30-01-2001 919434270513 Indian OPEN SEAT

460803394 340928
PARAMITA 
DUTTA PRASANTA DUTTA SUTAPA DUTTA GNPH 05-09-1999 918348157043 Indian OPEN SEAT

411307957 340954
MATHUMITHR
A V VIJAYARAVI N KALEESWARI V BCNO 16-12-2000 916385489845 Indian OPEN SEAT

281108716 340990
ATHISHA S 
DENNIS SATHISH D SALINI RANI BCNO 30-06-2001

009194966600
33 Indian OPEN SEAT

200132813 341019
TANISHKA 
GUPTA AJAY GUPTA SONIA GUPTA GNNO 05-01-2001 919818781035 Indian OPEN SEAT

120505348 341035
NAMITHA 
YANATI

LAZAR BABU 
YANATI SUNITHA YANATI SCNO 01-04-2002 919912902193 Indian OPEN SEAT

440813435 341046
NEHA 
GAUTAM DIRGAJ PRASAD SHANTI DEVI SCNO 12-05-1999 919044746642 Indian OPEN SEAT

220604239 341056

BARODAWALA 
 JAFIRAHMED 
JAHIRAHMED JAHIRAHMED FATMA BEN EWNO 12-07-2002 917046210940 Indian OPEN SEAT

440204921 341057
RISHANT 
SINGH HARENDRA SINGH SUMITRA DEVI EWNO 01-10-1999 918887585854 Indian OPEN SEAT

200116644 341081 MANSI RAVI PRAKASH MEENAKSHI SCNO 09-10-2000 917217612022 Indian OPEN SEAT
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260308935 341088 SIMAR SAHNI B S SAHNI AMANDEEP SAHNI GNNO 09-01-2001 917779883175 Indian OPEN SEAT

440700888 341102
SHIWANI 
VERMA

RAM KISHORE 
VERMA MANJU VERMA SCNO 24-11-2000 916390257947 Indian OPEN SEAT

270511433 341114 SHIRISHA AMBAJI LAXMIBAI BCNO 26-12-2000 919108754766 Indian OPEN SEAT

270237937 341124
J GOUTAMA 
VAISAK H E JAYARAMU S M LATHA SCNO 05-10-2001 919945909521 Indian OPEN SEAT

310502741 341132

BHALSHANKAR 
 RUTWIK 
UPENDRA UPENDRA SAVITA SCNO 05-01-1999 919130024431 Indian OPEN SEAT

270221371 341142
UME HANI 
JAWAD

MOHAMMED 
MUDASSIR 
JAWAD RUKSANA JAWAD BCNO 14-09-2001 919342119135 Indian OPEN SEAT

281004052 341157 SUHINA A
ABDUL SALIM M 
A SALEENA A BCNO 21-06-2001 917025495468 Indian OPEN SEAT

200139492 341159
SARITA 
MAHRA GOKUL SINGH GEETA MAHRA GNNO 16-08-2000 917889248773 Indian OPEN SEAT

410605551 341193
VIDHYA 
VARSHINI S

M SENTHIL 
KUMAR S SHIVARANJANI BCNO 10-04-2002 919790390139 Indian OPEN SEAT

150233543 341197
MD ABRAR 
ALAM MD BABUJAN LALMUN NESHA BCNO 31-07-1997 919958445755 Indian OPEN SEAT

390357683 341205
NISHA 
DEVADA

GAUTAM CHAND 
DEVADA SAROJ DEVADA STNO 03-10-2000 916377238065 Indian OPEN SEAT

411304172 341214 SNEHA V VELUPANDIAN S KANMANI M BCNO 13-02-2001 918056657241 Indian OPEN SEAT

390307261 341224
AISHWARYA 
RAJAN P N BABU RAJAN JAYA RAJAN BCNO 11-03-2000 919680302112 Indian OPEN SEAT

311022257 341265
KHAN AIMAN 
MOHD HASEEB HASEEB KHAN NUSRAT KHAN EWNO 06-04-1998 919820470650 Indian OPEN SEAT
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460805989 341270
TRISHA 
MODAK SUSANTA MODAK RUPA MODAK BCNO 31-08-2000 919339467275 Indian OPEN SEAT

410113327 341283 J NARMATHA M JAYASANKAR VELANKANNE GNNO 04-09-2000 919940225099 Indian OPEN SEAT

270306136 341287

SHREYA 
UMESH 
JOGIHALLI UMESH JOGIHALLI SUSHEELA BCNO 17-04-2000 917892016925 Indian OPEN SEAT

200113107 341289
AISWARYA 
RANI S VENKATESAN I RESHMI RANI GNNO 27-12-2000 918826718548 Indian OPEN SEAT

390400275 341300
HARSHA 
MEHTA

BHUPENDRA 
MEHTA REKHA MEHTA GNNO 21-10-2000 917742189172 Indian OPEN SEAT

420103000 341315
PRIYANSHU 
SINGH

SHAILENDRA 
KUMAR SINGH JYOTI SINGH GNNO 06-09-2001 919000696547 Indian OPEN SEAT

230208872 341349 ADITI SINGH K N SINGH ILA SINGH GNNO 11-11-2000 919810611497 Indian OPEN SEAT

440300168 341352
ABHISHEK 
DIXIT SANJAY DIXIT NEETU DIXIT GNNO 24-07-2002 919412400987 Indian OPEN SEAT

460813629 341384
SUPRABHA 
BAPARI

DINABANDHU 
BAPARI MADHABI BAPARI SCNO 08-06-2000 919051333818 Indian OPEN SEAT

300306862 341417
AASHI 
MAHAJAN

SHAILESH 
MAHAJAN RITA MAHAJAN GNNO 24-03-2000 919425089526 Indian OPEN SEAT

440703212 341462
NANDINI 
AHUJA RAMAN AHUJA POOJA AHUJA GNNO 29-09-2001 919935555500 Indian OPEN SEAT

270205096 341464
HARSHAVARD
HANA N NAGARAJU P SOWBHAGYA BCNO 16-11-2000 919481213138 Indian OPEN SEAT

200108321 341473 ARJUN TOMAR JITENDRA TOMAR SHAKUNTLA TOMAR BCNO 25-01-1998 919540584806 Indian OPEN SEAT

150211735 341478
NANDITA 
SINHA

NAND KISHORE 
PRASAD SINHA ANNPURNA SINHA EWNO 04-01-2001 918409114038 Indian OPEN SEAT

200140097 341506
ANURAG 
BHATI BHARAT SINGH MEELA DEVI BCNO 09-04-2001 919310305066 Indian OPEN SEAT

410103713 341530
SAILESH 
RAHUL K KARUNAKARAN K NITHYAKALYANI P BCNO 18-09-2001 919159494149 Indian OPEN SEAT
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300402705 341549
SALIL 
KANDPAL

CHANDRA 
SHEKHAR 
KANDPAL ANITA KANDPAL GNNO 30-01-1999 919412417072 Indian OPEN SEAT

460808731 341553 NOEL KUJUR
COLUMBAS 
KUJUR SUMI HEMBROM STNO 17-09-2001 918910556782 Indian OPEN SEAT

281200468 341555 MEFIL MORA RAPHY M R REEMA RAPHY GNNO 28-09-2001 917907720891 Indian OPEN SEAT

200119471 341557
KUSHAGRA 
SHARMA

YOGENDER 
KUMAR SHARMA RICHA SHARMA GNNO 28-04-2001 918448730047 Indian OPEN SEAT

280705464 341575
ABHIRAM L 
HAREENDRAN HAREENDRAN S LATHA M P BCNO 06-01-2001 919605582997 Indian OPEN SEAT

200114604 341581 JOYEETA JOGESH MAHATO MAMTA MAHATO SCNO 23-12-2001 919711250233 Indian OPEN SEAT

420109970 341583
MOHAMMED 
ABDUL BATIN

MOHAMMED 
ABDUL BASITH RAHEMA RAFAT GNNO 27-09-2001 919908490766 NRI OPEN SEAT

200107689 341593
SHIVANI 
PANDEY R K PANDEY MAMTA PANDEY EWNO 10-09-1999 916306004409 Indian OPEN SEAT

120603937 341598
SHEFALI 
CHOUDHURY

PURNA 
CHANDRA 
CHOUDHURY MAMATA PATRA BCNO 10-10-1998 917008670322 Indian OPEN SEAT

170308563 341643
RACHNA 
BEHRA

JITENDRA 
PRASAD BEHRA SHANTI LATA BEHRA BCNO 29-08-1998 917987873858 Indian OPEN SEAT

370100736 341648 NISHA ARUNACHALAM GOWRI SCNO 26-02-2000 919445616137 Indian OPEN SEAT
281109774 341659 ATHIRA V S VINOD C SUNITHA S SCNO 15-08-1998 919605518360 Indian OPEN SEAT

420112820 341663
MAROJU 
NAGA SRI M ASHOK KUMAR P VIDYAVATHI BCNO 30-04-2001 919848430509 Indian OPEN SEAT

140301234 341664
SWARNALI 
DAS

SUDHANGSHU 
DAS BANIRUPA DAS SCNO 19-06-2000 916003083043 Indian OPEN SEAT

320102145 341677
LD WILLIAM 
AIMOL LD AKAM AIMOL LD CHONGBOI AIMOL STNO 14-10-2000 919366029054 Indian OPEN SEAT
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410906131 341680 KAVIYA K KAVERI P CHANDRA R SCNO 20-05-1999 919840458528 Indian OPEN SEAT

120601318 341693

MADDIRALA 
WILFRED 
JASON

MADDIRALA 
JOHN

KANETI MARY PREMA 
SUGUNA KUMARI BCNO 10-12-1998 919885572375 Indian OPEN SEAT

410114359 341698
HIRUTHIVASHI
NI K S SEKAR K SHARMILA M SCNO 16-11-2000 919840337776 Indian OPEN SEAT

200113531 341706 GOPIKA KAKA SUMEET KAKA BHARATI KAKA GNNO 06-06-1999 919871373591 Indian OPEN SEAT

420120825 341722
POLIMERA 
RAMYA SREE

POLIMERA 
MADDAIAH

POLIMERA 
CHOWDESHWARI BCNO 27-07-2001 918121169411 Indian OPEN SEAT

420135207 341733

SYEDA 
MUZNA 
LATEEF

SYED LATEEF 
AHMED MAZHAR SULTANA GNNO 29-05-2000 919381702910 Indian OPEN SEAT

410801655 341737
VEERASWETH
A S SAKTHIVEL R REVATHI S BCNO 02-11-2001 919488245376 Indian OPEN SEAT

420110362 341748
KARTIK 
KARAJGIKAR DILIP KARAJGIKAR

ANUPAMA 
KARAJGIKAR GNNO 15-03-2001 918555886293 Indian OPEN SEAT

410606184 341760
VANDHANA S 
B BALAMURUGAN S SASI GOWTHAMI L BCNO 06-01-2001 919443501127 Indian OPEN SEAT

200115062 341772 FARAH BASHIR BASHIR AHMAD ASMA MARYAM GNNO 24-09-1997 919634981595 NRI OPEN SEAT
411201892 341775 KAVIYALINI P PALANISAMY C PREMA P BCNO 18-10-2000 919655222476 Indian OPEN SEAT

120502810 341802
BHUPATHI 
USHA RANI

BHUPATHI RAJA 
BABU

BHUPATHI CHANDRA 
KALA SCNO 13-03-2001 917382261065 Indian OPEN SEAT

420102404 341821
NELLI CHITRA 
LEKHA NELLI MURALI NELLI MANJULA BCNO 24-06-2000 918008800375 Indian OPEN SEAT

220605069 341839

SOLANKI 
YASHKUMAR 
RAMESHBHAI RAMESHBHAI RAMILABEN SCNO 23-09-2001 918735803517 Indian OPEN SEAT

120609471 341844
ARSHIYA 
UMMEY ABDUL ALEEM ASHA MOIN SULTANA BCNO 06-06-2000 918919232509 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420108120 341847
B SHREYA 
VARSHINI

B NAGESWARA 
RAO P KRUPAVATHI BCNO 15-05-2001 917799100839 Indian OPEN SEAT

410201692 341848
RENUGAHARIN
I THIYAGARAJAN CHITRA BCNO 04-12-1999 918838897320 Indian OPEN SEAT

410108652 341855 NARESH R RAJENDRAN RANI BCNO 19-01-2001 918939276895 Indian OPEN SEAT

440403066 341862 AMIT SHARMA RAM SHARMA USHA DEVI GNNO 18-08-1997 919205715379 Indian OPEN SEAT

390314856 341864
SHANIYA 
HUSSAIN YUSUF KHAN MAQSOODA GNNO 01-02-2001 917877587901 Indian OPEN SEAT

300104855 341871

PRASHANT 
KUMAR 
PANIKA

SANT RAM 
PANIKA RAM KALI PANIKA STNO 14-10-1996 919174899868 Indian OPEN SEAT

230100255 341912
SHWETA 
SHEKHAR

SHIV BACHAN 
RAM ASHA DEVI SCNO 06-10-1995 919773741909 Indian OPEN SEAT

270214667 341913
SHAMBHAVI 
JHA RAJEEV JHA RUBI JHA GNNO 24-04-2001 919663514169 Indian OPEN SEAT

120303048 341914
NAGINENI 
NANDINI

NAGINENI 
SRINIVASA RAO NAGINENI RAJINI GNNO 07-03-2000 918985842228 Indian OPEN SEAT

280200417 341918
AGNA ELZA 
JIMMY JIMMY JOSE MINI JACOB GNNO 27-05-2001 919495427868 Indian OPEN SEAT

410400039 341923 THARUNA T
D 
THIRUGNANAVEL G KALYANI SCNO 15-02-2001 919444206777 Indian OPEN SEAT

460101580 341924
CHHANDASHR
EE SINGHA

ANUP KUMAR 
SINGHA JAYASHREE SINGHA SCNO 09-08-1999 917797511492 Indian OPEN SEAT

120403502 341931

ANNAPUREDD
Y NAGA 
PAVANI

ANNAPUREDDY 
RAJASEKHAR 
REDDY

ANNAPUREDDY 
LAKSHMI DEVI EWNO 01-08-2002 919182321685 Indian OPEN SEAT

400100613 341932

HISHEY 
CHODEN 
BHUTIA

CHUNGKU 
TSHERING BHUTIA PEMA LHAMU BHUTIA STNO 25-09-2000 917044398453 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120102040 341941
SHAIK BIBI 
AFRINNISA SHAIK ISMAIL SHAIK MUMTAJ BCNO 29-04-2002 919948145628 Indian OPEN SEAT

300312101 341966
ANSHITA 
DAMOR

VIJAY SINGH 
DAMOR SHANTI DAMOR STNO 16-02-2000 918529155992 Indian OPEN SEAT

140103348 341987

SAMRIDDHI 
BHATTACHARJ
EE

LATE 
SUBHABRATA 
BHATTACHARJEE JAYA BHATTACHARJEE GNNO 06-12-2000 917002980598 Indian OPEN SEAT

440817646 341991 ESHA MITTAL JAGDISH MITTAL MAMTA MITAL GNNO 21-01-2000 917426034564 Indian OPEN SEAT
280800352 341998 ARUJA S R SISUPALAN R REMA S SCNO 23-04-2001 918547926062 Indian OPEN SEAT

280310050 342003
DEVIKA 
KISHOR KISHOR V S INDU KISHOR BCNO 05-03-2000 919447937770 Indian OPEN SEAT

280604039 342007 ASHWANI ANIL ANILKUMAR K SWAPNA ANAND A BCNO 28-05-2001 919895437384 Indian OPEN SEAT

410203783 342008
DEVADHARSHI
NI A ANNADURAI V REVATHI D SCNO 05-03-2001 919790547463 Indian OPEN SEAT

270701668 342015 AISHWARYA
CHANNABASAPPA 
 PHATATE MANGALA BCNO 15-06-2001 919902492467 Indian OPEN SEAT

170303036 342020
ROHIT KUMAR 
PRAKASH SANJAY PRAKASH RASHMI PRAKASH GNNO 24-12-1998 919827167236 Indian OPEN SEAT

230204243 342056 PALAK ARORA SANDEEP ARORA ANUPAMA ARORA GNNO 23-08-2001 919911674579 Indian OPEN SEAT

311109288 342070
SAKSHI RJESH 
DHOMNE

RAJESH B 
DHOMNE

SANGITA RAJESH 
DHOMNE BCNO 22-10-1999 917798452177 Indian OPEN SEAT

260103733 342075
MEGHDEEP 
SEN AMITAVA SEN BINISHA SEN GNNO 12-06-2000 919933011815 Indian OPEN SEAT

120509543 342083
G 
PRIYAMVADA G SIVARAM G BHULOKA STNO 13-01-1999 918985079677 Indian OPEN SEAT
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440815203 342088

AKASH 
KUMAR 
RAWAT RAMESH SUMAN DEVI SCNO 07-06-2000 919936147176 Indian OPEN SEAT

311502648 342115

PAWAR 
SUYASH 
VIJAYKUMAR

PAWAR 
VIJAYKUMAR 
BHAGWAN

PAWAR SAVITA 
VIJAYKUMAR GNNO 09-09-1999 919960466970 Indian OPEN SEAT

200108087 342117 AKUL GUPTA AJAY GUPTA ASHU GUPTA GNNO 14-01-2001 919810086659 NRI OPEN SEAT

390400289 342140
NATASHA 
CHOUHAN

HANWANT 
KUMAR 
CHOUHAN PRATIMA CHOUHAN SCNO 02-04-2002 918949272766 Indian OPEN SEAT

270201916 342152
TEJASWINI B 
NAIDU

BHASKAR N 
NAIDU DEVAKI N NAIDU BCNO 18-10-2001 919980983269 Indian OPEN SEAT

280308154 342159
SANSENNA 
JOHN M S JOHNSON JAINAMMA JOSEPH STNO 04-02-2000 918606437459 Indian OPEN SEAT

420115897 342172

KOTHA 
MURALIDHAR 
REDDY

KOTHA 
RAMAKOTI REDDY KOTHA SUNEETHA GNNO 13-07-2002 917093337781 Indian OPEN SEAT

120601763 342196

GANTA 
SOWMYA 
GIFTY GANTA SUNEEL GANTA PARVATHI SCNO 17-09-2001 919160018919 Indian OPEN SEAT

311016281 342197
GUNJAN 
MAKWANA JIVRAJ MAKWANA HANSA MAKWANA SCNO 07-08-2001 919558147278 Indian OPEN SEAT

210103203 342202

NARVENKAR 
SANAT 
PRADEEP

NARVENKAR 
PRADEEP VASU

NARVENKAR PREETI 
PRADEEP BCNO 19-07-1997 919762173238 Indian OPEN SEAT

270802081 342218 NIXIT TEJAS T J THIPPESWAMY R JANCY SCNO 04-04-2001 918050331158 Indian OPEN SEAT

270102653 342223 SUHAS GOULI
SHIVAMURTHY G 
R SHYLA G BCNO 10-09-2001 918762259387 Indian OPEN SEAT

280107332 342236
GOURI 
LEKSHMI ANIL KUMAR D JAYA N BCNO 06-03-2000 919656959199 Indian OPEN SEAT

Page 5424 of 7016



LIST FOR EIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR STRAY VACANCY UG 2019 (OPEN SEAT)
Rollno Rank Name FatherName MotherName CandCat Dob mobileNo Nationality AppliedCounselling

170310078 342248 RAMSHILA VEK RAMPAL VEK BATTI VEK STNO 05-06-2000 916265554306 Indian OPEN SEAT

270220217 342263

DEEKSHA 
VIJAYAKUMAR 
IYER

VIJAYA KUMAR 
JAGADEESHAN RESHMA SASTRY GNNO 07-03-2001 919845448299 Indian OPEN SEAT

220400684 342265

NAYAK JAY 
SUBODHCHAN
DRA

NAYAK 
SUBODHCHANDR
A DUNGARDAS

NAYAK GEETABEN 
SUBODHCHANDRA BCNO 28-04-2000 919537752331 Indian OPEN SEAT

120503330 342274

NALLAMOTHU 
ZAARA 
DESOUZA

NALLAMOTHU 
RAMESH

NALLAMOTHU 
SOWJANYA SCNO 12-10-2001 918309429968 Indian OPEN SEAT

311023370 342276

YEGURLA 
MALAIKA 
SANJEEV SANJEEV MANGA BCNO 15-08-2000 919867656479 Indian OPEN SEAT

270703246 342279 ASHITHA NAIK VITTAL NAIK JYOTHI NAIK STNO 12-08-2001 919845967233 Indian OPEN SEAT
370104233 342284 SNEGA M MANI D SARASA M BCNO 31-01-2001 919600432439 Indian OPEN SEAT

311110441 342304 GUNJAN DARE RAVINDRA DARE REKHA DARE BCNO 30-07-1999 917397825804 Indian OPEN SEAT

280300641 342305
ABHIRAMI 
SURENDRAN M A SURENDRAN ANITHA M S SCNO 19-09-2000 918547708134 Indian OPEN SEAT

270204799 342316 PRATHIKSHA V VENKATESH D SAVITHA K N EWNO 27-11-2000 919945070332 Indian OPEN SEAT

420123618 342327
NIKIL RAJ 
BOMMAKU PANDU B PADMAJA B SCNO 31-01-2002 919908514513 Indian OPEN SEAT

420301477 342334
MANDA 
NIKITHA

MANDA 
SRINIVASA RAO

MANDA SULOCHANA 
RANI SCNO 19-07-2002 919849017584 Indian OPEN SEAT

260307500 342335

ASHISH 
KISHORI 
MISHRA KISHORI MISHRA RANI DEVI GNNO 17-08-1999 918294549440 NRI OPEN SEAT

281003751 342337
ARCHANA 
SHANKAR K T

MURALEE 
SHANKAR K T VIJAYALAKSHMY C S BCNO 28-02-2001 919400578073 Indian OPEN SEAT
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281113654 342367
NAKSHATHRA 
V G B VINOD KUMAR GAYATHRI V R BCNO 30-11-2000 919495101499 Indian OPEN SEAT

410119930 342370 SRUTHI S
SATHISH KUMAR 
P JAYASHREE S GNNO 13-11-2000 918610789014 Indian OPEN SEAT

240202181 342377 HARSHIL PURAN DUTT VEENA KUMARI GNNO 03-07-2000
911994180191
19 Indian OPEN SEAT

440601232 342412 SHIVAM PATEL
DHEERENDRA 
SINGH RANI DEVI BCNO 10-03-2000 919455465230 Indian OPEN SEAT

281108721 342414
GRACE PAUL 
V S REV VIJAYA PAUL SHEEBA D S BCNO 06-10-2000 919496869521 Indian OPEN SEAT

311511438 342432

RANER 
VAISHNAVI 
VAIJNATHRAO VAIJNATHRAO UJWALA GNNO 08-01-2001 919422709744 Indian OPEN SEAT

280911081 342443 DEEPAK V HARIDASAN V RAJASHREE N SCNO 02-03-2000 918593971106 Indian OPEN SEAT
430102176 342456 MANISH DAS MANIK DAS SUMITA DAS SCNO 25-12-2001 918794801229 Indian OPEN SEAT

150214948 342497 ARTI KUMARI
RAMANAND 
SINGH BINDU DEVI GNNO 01-01-2000 917481883508 Indian OPEN SEAT

270104480 342508
PRAJAKTA 
ARUN PATIL ARUN ASHWINI BCNO 26-06-2001 918277474634 Indian OPEN SEAT

120605131 342511
SUSHAMA 
MURMU

KAILASH 
CHANDRA 
MURMU

SANDHYARANI 
MURMU STNO 11-10-2001 918763682188 Indian OPEN SEAT

170100018 342513
DIVYANSH 
CHOUDHARY

MITHILESH 
CHOUDHARY POONAM CHOUDHARY SCNO 16-04-2000 917828887143 Indian OPEN SEAT

440804026 342521

POOJA 
VISHWAKARM
A

PADMAKAR LAL 
VISHWAKARMA MUNNI DEVI BCNO 25-07-2001 916386923198 Indian OPEN SEAT

310301882 342538

SHEIKH 
MEHRAN 
ASHHAR 
YUNUS YUNUS FEHMEEDA BEGAM EWNO 20-02-2001 919623944389 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390512369 342547 PRIYA GUPTA
GANGA SAGAR 
GUPTA CHANDRAKALI GUPTA EWNO 11-07-1998 916377404436 Indian OPEN SEAT

420112574 342558
KALLEM 
SHIVANI K SRINIVAS GOUD K MANJULA BCNO 17-04-2001 918074566208 Indian OPEN SEAT

311102064 342565
PRATIKSHA B 
DHADSE

BANDU G 
DHADSE TARA B DHADSE STNO 28-03-1999 919527586236 Indian OPEN SEAT

281104839 342567 JINSHA S J JUSTIN P SHALET M BCNO 19-05-2000 919744899561 Indian OPEN SEAT

390505743 342572

BHOLE 
VAISHNAVI 
RAMESH RAMESH SUREKHA BCNO 03-03-2001 917666813407 Indian OPEN SEAT

311803834 342585 KAMINI JAYRAM VANDANA STNO 26-07-2001 918928688615 Indian OPEN SEAT

390480601 342590 NITTA ANITA
NITTA NARAYAN 
RAO NITTA ANURADHA GNNO 22-08-2000 917300449065 Indian OPEN SEAT

410611439 342610 SUBHAJA K
KARUPPATHEVAN 
 U KARPAGAVALL M GNNO 28-11-2001 919442407985 Indian OPEN SEAT

460813740 342630
SANJUKTA 
JANA

SANJIB KUMAR 
JANA SOMA DAS GNNO 01-12-2000 919434145030 Indian OPEN SEAT

460100262 342634
ANGASREE 
DEY KALYAN DEY ALOKA DEY BCNO 21-11-2001 917001299079 Indian OPEN SEAT

150232851 342639
KUMARI 
POOJA VERMA

BIRENDRA 
KUMAR VERMA RITA DEVI BCNO 12-06-1999 917205657238 Indian OPEN SEAT

440903253 342650
ASHISH 
BHARDWAJ

KRISHAN GOPAL 
BHARDWAJ

SUMAN LATA 
BHARDWAJ GNNO 05-11-1998 918077890195 Indian OPEN SEAT

440300955 342658
GARIMA 
SINGH BHOJ RAJ SINGH SARITA SINGH SCNO 15-01-2002 919760534351 Indian OPEN SEAT

410203883 342662
HEBA ALI 
AKBAR

ALI AKBAR 
MANGALATH 
HAMZA NASEEMA ALI AKBAR BCNO 19-07-2001 918883722351 Indian OPEN SEAT
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310402276 342666

SHARVARI 
SURESH 
MAHAJAN

SURESH RAMDAS 
MAHAJAN VARSHA SCNO 02-06-2000 919545615161 Indian OPEN SEAT

120612176 342669
SRIKAKULAPU 
TEJOMAYEE

S VENKATA APPA 
RAO S VENKATA LAKSHMI BCNO 13-06-2000 918790202030 Indian OPEN SEAT

281203292 342687
SHARANNIA 
RAVEENDRAN E K REVEENDRAN BINDU REVEENDRAN BCNO 26-07-2000 916235561144 Indian OPEN SEAT

390339260 342711
ABHISHEK 
GUPTA

LALIT MOHAN 
GUPTA ARCHANA GUPTA EWNO 23-11-2001 919460704950 Indian OPEN SEAT

281202898 342738 HENCY T V T A VARGHESE SEENA VARGHESE GNNO 12-10-2000 916238670965 Indian OPEN SEAT

311013902 342757

MUDITA 
PRAKASH 
MANE

PRAKASH 
RAGHUNATH 
MANE

KALPANA PRAKASH 
MANE SCNO 18-02-2001 919870768769 Indian OPEN SEAT

220709504 342765

SAIYAD 
MOHAMMAD
MOIN 
MAHAMMADB
ASHIR

MAHAMMADBAS
HIR KULSUMBEN EWNO 18-04-2002 919909596607 Indian OPEN SEAT

200120626 342787 PRIYANKA VINAY KUMAR SUKHBIR KAUR SCNO 05-11-1999 919728363597 Indian OPEN SEAT

270217414 342793 SAMYUKTHA R RAVI V LAKSHMI S GNNO 26-09-2000 919731832664 Indian OPEN SEAT

260306340 342795
DIVYA 
MODGAL MUKESH KUMAR SANDHYA CHOUDHARY GNNO 09-09-2000 919234663650 Indian OPEN SEAT

280308537 342805
AISHWARYA 
ASHOK ASOK KUMAR P PADMAKUMARI KP BCNO 29-09-2001 916238807270 Indian OPEN SEAT

220105150 342811

MUSKAN 
SAMIR 
MODASIA

SAMIR 
SHANTILAL 
MODASIA HETAL S MODASIA BCNO 30-05-2001 917016582382 Indian OPEN SEAT

270205551 342837
YASHVEE 
VAGHELA

NAYANKUMAR K 
VAGHELA HETAL N VAGHELA GNNO 26-11-2000 919663313453 Indian OPEN SEAT
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410607666 342842

YOGA 
SOUNDRARAJ
A V G V GANESAN G VIJAYA BCNO 18-11-2001 919345935917 Indian OPEN SEAT

270204624 342844 H C PRAJWAL CHIDANANDA H S KEERTHI KUMARI T B BCNO 02-12-2000 919901393352 Indian OPEN SEAT

150238057 342846 AKANKSHA
RAM NARAYAN 
RAM SARITA KUMARI SCNO 15-03-2000 918058674710 Indian OPEN SEAT

260301908 342849
PREETI 
KUMARI

AMBIKA PRASAD 
SINGH CHAMPA DEVI STNO 10-08-1999 917481046542 Indian OPEN SEAT

270405308 342853
MANJUNATH 
H GUNDALAR HANAMANTAPPA RENUKA BCNO 23-10-1999 917676321318 Indian OPEN SEAT

390320314 342882

AMARJEET 
KUMAR 
VERMA

AJAY KUMAR 
VERMA AARTI DEVI SCNO 03-12-1999

152476671602
20 Indian OPEN SEAT

430101508 342893
ABHILASHA 
NANDI PINAKI NANDI FALGUNI DEB NANDI GNNO 04-03-2001 916009446160 Indian OPEN SEAT

280306580 342897
MEEDHU M 
ANIL ANILKUMAR P MEENA M S BCNO 21-03-2001 919497777190 Indian OPEN SEAT

311023144 342949 NEHA BHATI
RAVI KUMAR 
BHATI VIMLA BHATI GNNO 20-03-1999 918779000399 Indian OPEN SEAT

200106103 342960 MITALI AJAY KUMAR MADHU SCNO 12-05-2000 919818218567 Indian OPEN SEAT

270211099 342970

SYED 
MOHAMMED 
ATHAR 
BUKHARI

SYED 
BASHEERUDDIN 
BUKHARI SYEDA RABIA SHAHEEN BCNO 14-08-2001 919849140181 Indian OPEN SEAT

170207887 342973 GAYTRI AMRIT LAL MALTI BAI STNO 01-09-2000 917089290508 Indian OPEN SEAT

281000878 342976 ANULEKHA P R RAAKESH P S GEETHA C K BCNO 15-08-2001 919446689722 Indian OPEN SEAT

380100201 342984
SUKHRAJDEEP 
SINGH

SUKHWINDER 
SINGH RAJWANT KAUR SCNO 03-12-1999 919815330309 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311514457 343021

PARMAR 
MANSI 
RAMESH

PARMAR 
RAMESH NARSHI HARSHA GNNO 31-01-2002 919881088475 Indian OPEN SEAT

160109839 343025
SHWETANSHU 
TARA DAYANAND TARA PRERNA TARA BCNO 21-10-2001 919416394575 Indian OPEN SEAT

170103001 343031
BHUMIKA 
CHANDRAKAR

JUGAL KISHOR 
CHANDRAKAR

KALPANA 
CHANDRAKAR BCNO 18-06-2000 916260949420 Indian OPEN SEAT

440103234 343046

SHIVAM 
SINGH 
CHITTORIYA SOVARAN SINGH ALKA HARPRIYA SCNO 06-06-1998 919119272494 Indian OPEN SEAT

411406302 343050 AISHWARYA V VENKATESAN A ANUSUYA V BCNO 16-08-2000 919944674942 Indian OPEN SEAT

270805916 343053
SAI NARMADA 
M MURUGESHAN D MARAGADAM SCNO 09-05-2001 919483826041 Indian OPEN SEAT

441103195 343060
SIDDHARTH 
VERMA

SURENDRA 
KUMAR VERMA KANCHAN VERMA BCNO 13-09-1999 917007740520 Indian OPEN SEAT

280709047 343067
RESHMA 
MARIA JACOB JACOB JOHN

ALEYAMMA 
CHERUTHARAYIL 
ABRAHAM GNNO 17-10-2000 919446982396 Indian OPEN SEAT

300305319 343082 SMITA VERMA KUNJILAL VERMA GAYATRI VERMA BCNO 28-12-2000 919516865926 Indian OPEN SEAT

410118496 343089 JEEVA R
R 
RAMAMOORTHY RUBAWAHINI BCNO 05-04-2002 919962928703 Indian OPEN SEAT

390402989 343107
DEEPIKA 
SUTHAR

ANAND KUMAR 
SUTHAR NAINA SUTHAR GNNO 20-09-1999 919001211337 Indian OPEN SEAT

440402648 343160 RITIKA SINGH
RAMESHWAR 
SINGH VINITA SINGH SCNO 28-10-2000 919717595680 Indian OPEN SEAT

270211673 343165
HARSHAVARD
HAN J JANARDHAN REDDY SUDHA BCNO 10-04-2000 918971979708 Indian OPEN SEAT
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410111002 343167 R SRINIVASAN K RAVI R AMUTHA BCNO 06-09-2001 917358660037 Indian OPEN SEAT

440905917 343172
KARTIK 
THAKUR VIVEK KUMAR SHOBHA SINGH EWNO 15-02-2001 919412607080 Indian OPEN SEAT

390403161 343175
SHIVAM 
KUMAR

DINESH KUMAR 
RANJAN KIRAN RANJAN BCNO 04-01-2001 919610128410 Indian OPEN SEAT

280812528 343180 ANARGHA K
RAMACHANDRAN 
 K FISHIDA K BCNO 23-10-2000 919496163536 Indian OPEN SEAT

410112056 343187 MRIDULA S SENTHILKUMAR G SUMATHI P GNNO 17-06-2002 919486432181 Indian OPEN SEAT

411202510 343201
SUSHIMITHA 
M MARIRAJAN M PRIYA M BCNO 02-12-2001 919443807152 Indian OPEN SEAT

311014130 343220
VIKAS 
CHAUDHARY

MANGILAL 
CHAUDHARY PAVAN CHAUDHARY GNNO 19-07-2000 919172457889 Indian OPEN SEAT

210100088 343252
SHRADDHA S 
REVANKAR

SANDEEP R 
REVANKAR SANJANA S REVANKAR BCNO 12-12-2000 919663475639 Indian OPEN SEAT

200141046 343254
SAPNA 
TRIPATHI

PRAMOD KUMAR 
TRIPATHI SADHANA TRIPATHI EWNO 05-05-1999 918512012725 Indian OPEN SEAT

280813815 343266 DILNA V MANINATHAN V SUJITHA M BCNO 05-10-1999 917907069070 Indian OPEN SEAT
280403373 343277 HARSHA AP BABURAJAN A P NISHA P BCNO 13-08-2001 919961933467 Indian OPEN SEAT

270204833 343291
SINDHURA 
KOMPELLA RAM KOMPELLA MADHURI KOMPELLA EWNO 15-01-2001 917032208402 Indian OPEN SEAT

441102947 343296
SHEKHAR 
MAURYA

ASHOK KUMAR 
MAURYA SUMAN LATA MAURYA BCNO 03-09-2000 916386335467 Indian OPEN SEAT

230206718 343354
AMAN 
SHARMA YASHPAL INDU GNNO 31-08-1999 919416499621 Indian OPEN SEAT

270226628 343367
SANJANA L 
NICKAM LINGOJI RAO SUNITHA L N GNNO 27-10-2001 917899987228 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280100076 343451

V A 
VASUNDHARA 
DEVI A ASHOK KUMAR S PREMALATHA SCNO 01-03-2001 918547652048 Indian OPEN SEAT

460403874 343491
SASWATA 
CHATTERJEE

SAMARESH 
CHATTERJEE SIKHA CHATTERJEE EWNO 26-06-2001 918617632526 Indian OPEN SEAT

460502985 343501
SK SHORIFUN 
NESA SK SAIFUDDIN

MASAMMAT FEROJA 
KHATUN BCNO 11-10-2001 919775768877 Indian OPEN SEAT

130101086 343524 JUMYIR ZIRDO TOJUM ZIRDO MARJUM ZIRDO STNO 16-11-2002 919774550514 Indian OPEN SEAT

370103395 343525 LOKESH D DHANASEKARAN VASANTHAMALAR SCNO 01-09-1999 919894376744 Indian OPEN SEAT

280309407 343536
DUENA 
SHAJAN SHAJAN SKARIA MINI SHAJAN GNNO 25-01-1998 919072228669 Indian OPEN SEAT

170204289 343545
HOMINY 
PATREY

RAMKUMAR 
PATREY DEVI PATREY SCNO 16-03-1993 919977841824 Indian OPEN SEAT

420500758 343561
KUDIMETHA 
YUKTHA K MANOHAR SADHANA STNO 09-08-2001 919848728923 Indian OPEN SEAT

411203397 343564 JEYAPRIYAA R RAVIKUMAR V KARPAGAM J GNNO 27-08-2000 919442562196 Indian OPEN SEAT

410908127 343566
ROSHINI 
ANITA R RAVI KUMAR M RACHEL SASI A BCNO 07-12-2000 919442246595 Indian OPEN SEAT

311126699 343579
ABHAY 
PATOND

VISHRAM 
PATOND CHITRA PATOND BCNO 19-12-2001 919923067349 Indian OPEN SEAT

270512005 343596 SUPRIYA SAHEB REDDY SAVITA BCNO 02-11-2000 919739554453 Indian OPEN SEAT

420103548 343602

MUTHUKIRSH
NA BHANU 
PRIYA

GOVINDSWAMY 
MUTHUKRISHNA

MUTHUKRISHNA 
RAMA BCNO 09-12-1999 919398242943 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311208186 343611

GAJALWAD 
SURAJ 
SUBHASHRAO

GAJALWAD 
SUBHASH 
KONDIBA

GAJALWAD CHAUTRA 
SUBHASH SCNO 15-10-1999 919545954147 Indian OPEN SEAT

460402831 343625
UMUL 
MURMU

KALIRAM 
MURMU RUPALI MURMU STNO 10-04-2001 917063099530 Indian OPEN SEAT

260309285 343645 PUJA KUMARI RAJESH PRASAD MANJU DEVI SCNO 20-06-1996 917004286479 Indian OPEN SEAT

281106245 343655 AISWARYA S SAJEEV KUMAR B NIRMALA P MARY BCNO 11-07-2000 919048461910 Indian OPEN SEAT

200102109 343658
PRATYUSH 
PRIYADARSHI

RAM LAKHAN 
PRASAD SHEELA DEVI BCNO 26-08-1995 917004781515 Indian OPEN SEAT

420108354 343659
PALEPU 
RUCHITHA

PALEPU 
RAJESHWAR PALEPU PREMALA SCNO 17-07-2000 918464959190 Indian OPEN SEAT

410121092 343676

T SURYA 
NARAYANANA
N

N THIRUNEER 
SELVAM R LATHA BCNO 27-09-2001 919043542752 Indian OPEN SEAT

281107378 343684 JWALA L LIJIN LAZAR J JINI LAZAR BCNO 20-12-1999 919744348645 Indian OPEN SEAT

360200672 343694

BIBHU 
PRASANNA 
PANDA

JAYANTA KUMAR 
PANDA MANASI PANDA GNNO 25-12-1997 919090773708 Indian OPEN SEAT

441101965 343695
PRAKASH 
CHANDRA

HARERAM 
PANDEY ABHA PANDEY GNNO 28-11-1996 917004430815 Indian OPEN SEAT

420131840 343703 G SRAVANTHI G VEMA REDDY G SATHYAMMA GNNO 27-02-2000 919336337337 Indian OPEN SEAT

420133710 343705
DUBBA 
KALPANA DUBBA KISHAN DUBBA LALITHA BCNO 06-04-2001 919849200433 Indian OPEN SEAT

140211317 343707
SOUVIK 
PRADHAN

NITISH CHANDRA 
PRADHAN BANDANA PRADHAN GNNO 11-06-1998 916002880058 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420121606 343718
JOGU 
MEGHANA KRISHNAIAH JAYAMMA SCNO 19-07-1999 917013005237 Indian OPEN SEAT

420400787 343721 V SUSHMA V NARASIMULU V PRABHAVATHI STNO 27-08-2001 919515529216 Indian OPEN SEAT

411101269 343728 SRIRANJANI R RAJENDIRAN G SENTHIL KUMARI D SCNO 11-08-2000 919360653151 Indian OPEN SEAT

350200274 343738
KENEINGUNU
O RUPREO

NEISAKHOLIE 
RUPREO TUONUO METHA STNO 06-11-1999 919436010392 Indian OPEN SEAT

411000523 343745
PRAKASH 
BABU M MOHAN RAJ K SUNDARA EAZHISAI M SCNO 02-01-2001 919443586828 Indian OPEN SEAT

200109124 343752 SWEETI ARYA PREM RAM PUSHPA ARYA SCNO 24-10-1999 918587844235 Indian OPEN SEAT

120605557 343754

ARUNA 
KEERTHI 
CHEVALA

CH MADHU 
SUDHANA RAO

CH VENKATA 
KAMESWARI SCNO 12-04-2000 919949234479 Indian OPEN SEAT

290100134 343762
SAFVANA 
PARVEEN K A ATTA KOYA P HAJAROMMABI K A STNO 01-08-2001 919497791872 Indian OPEN SEAT

460808007 343765
SUMIT 
NASKAR

SANNYASI 
NASKAR KRISHNA NASKAR SCNO 18-05-1998 919836116081 Indian OPEN SEAT

410206189 343777 SUBHIKSHA K S KANDASAMY P THENMOZHI V V BCNO 21-05-2001 918883738261 Indian OPEN SEAT

120302524 343796
GUDURU 
SUSHMA G SRIHARI G PADMA BCNO 23-05-1998 919963826641 Indian OPEN SEAT

170301462 343800 JAYANTI BHOI
CHHOTU LAL 
BHOI SAVITA BHOI STNO 18-07-2000 916264575477 Indian OPEN SEAT

270224051 343802
MEGHANA B 
NAIDU R BHASKAR K S PUSHPA BHASKAR BCNO 18-08-2001 919448378182 Indian OPEN SEAT

120302852 343803

KATAM 
SHANMUKHA 
REDDY

KATAM GOPAL 
REDDY

KATAM RATNA 
KUMARI REDDY GNNO 01-06-2001 919440961390 Indian OPEN SEAT

420302094 343814
ISLAVATH 
PRIYANKA ISLAVATH NEHRU ISLAVATH SAROJA STNO 26-08-1998 919566473760 Indian OPEN SEAT

200138649 343817
ANUSHKA 
GUPTA

RAJENDRA KR 
GUPTA SUSHMA GUPTA GNNO 01-11-1999 919717708009 Indian OPEN SEAT
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140212505 343824
AMINA 
RAHMAN ABDUR RAHMAN AYSHA SIDDIQUEA GNNO 17-02-1999 918753915220 Indian OPEN SEAT

240202497 343867 VINAY KAMAL BANSI LAL BHIMTA DEVI SCNO 16-08-1998 919459402364 Indian OPEN SEAT

120102506 343868

VENIGALLA 
BHANU 
TEJASWI

VENIGALLA 
SRINIVASA RAO

VENIGALLA BHARATHI 
DEVI BCNO 11-07-2000 919398440869 Indian OPEN SEAT

420137867 343871
PALAPARTHY 
PEARLIE SUMA

PALAPARTHY 
PADAMA 
BHUSHAN

PALAPARTHY PHEBE 
HOGLAH BCNO 24-05-2001 919701481938 Indian OPEN SEAT

441101624 343879 ROHIT KUMAR AJIT KUMAR URMILA DEVI BCNO 23-12-1999 916376539241 Indian OPEN SEAT

310914046 343895

SAI 
TATYASAHEB 
NIKAM

TATYASAHEB 
BUDHA NIKAM

KIRTI TATYASAHEB 
NIKAM BCNO 24-06-1999 919370203972 Indian OPEN SEAT

441001376 343897
VAISHNAVI 
SHARMA N M SHARMA NUTAN SHARMA STNO 25-05-2000 919650422526 Indian OPEN SEAT

420125600 343905 G KALYANI G C MUNAIAH Y D G SMITHA SCNO 16-05-2002 919848839949 Indian OPEN SEAT

410104914 343908
SANTHOSH 
SARAN G GOPINATHAN S MARAGATHAVALLI G BCNO 24-08-2000 919042586516 Indian OPEN SEAT

270226392 343914 KISHOR M R RAJAKUMAR M N ANITHA K BCNO 29-07-2000 919035597024 Indian OPEN SEAT

420501131 343919
KUSHAL 
VEMISHETTI RAMU VEDASRI GNNO 19-01-2000 919948997383 Indian OPEN SEAT

420118113 343932
SHAARDUL 
SHIVAM JHA

KUMAR 
VISHWAJEET ABHILASHA BISHT GNNO 26-12-1999 919557032434 Indian OPEN SEAT

310107319 343939
MORE SAKSHI 
RAJENDRA RAJENDRA AMRAPALI SCNO 13-06-2001 918149138416 Indian OPEN SEAT

120204977 343940
GOLLA SAI 
LIKHITHA SATYA NARAYANA G LALITHA BCNO 01-03-2001 919000257265 Indian OPEN SEAT
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300402628 343955 AKELLA SRIYA

AKELLA VIJAY 
SITA RAM 
SHARMA AKELLA SAILAJA EWNO 30-09-2000 919893672682 Indian OPEN SEAT

420130973 343956
NAZNEEN 
FATIMA

MOHAMMED 
SALEEM ANEES BEGUM BCNO 27-06-1999 919441185720 Indian OPEN SEAT

410206105 343978 VAISHNAVI K V KARTHIGEYAN S VIJAYALAKSHMI K GNNO 28-01-2002 919487109102 Indian OPEN SEAT

270103309 343988

SAKIB 
MOHSIN 
NALBAND

MOHSIN 
NALBAND SHIREEN NALBAND BCNO 15-06-2000 919448989404 Indian OPEN SEAT

380101649 343990
MANISHA 
BHOLA KULDIP KUMAR VEENA SCNO 13-07-2000 919888780673 Indian OPEN SEAT

410207941 343992
SALMA BANU 
A ABIBULLAH KHAN SHAHIDA BANU BCNO 26-01-2001 919445165144 Indian OPEN SEAT

280607176 344002

ASHWIN 
MATHEWS 
SANTOSH

SANTOSH 
VARGHESE ANNET SANTOSH GNNO 28-08-2001 919495809900 Indian OPEN SEAT

441110413 344011
SHALINI 
CHANDRA HARIHAR RAM MEENA DEVI SCNO 10-01-1999 919973199278 Indian OPEN SEAT

440802305 344024
MEGHNA 
RAMSEY

VIPIN JOHNSON 
RAMSEY SUNITA RAMSEY GNNO 21-01-1999 919454111655 Indian OPEN SEAT

270224017 344028
C MEGNA 
TIWARI

K 
CHANDRASEKHAR R ARCHANA SEKHAR GNNO 25-04-2000 919845180875 Indian OPEN SEAT

420137264 344033

GAREMILLA 
SRI SATHYA 
SANDILYA

GAREMILLA SIVA 
MADHAV GAREMILLA MADHURI GNNO 17-06-2000 918143806844 Indian OPEN SEAT

410110784 344041 SANTHOSH G
GURUMOORTHY 
K RENUKA G BCNO 24-11-2001 918300202489 Indian OPEN SEAT

280604665 344061 GOPIKA P
K PRASANNA 
KUMAR NEETHA BABU BCNO 24-03-2000 918943960984 Indian OPEN SEAT
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200128436 344079 ANJALI SUKHBIR SINGH MANJU BCNO 01-01-2000 918587925758 Indian OPEN SEAT

460807005 344107
ASMITA 
DHARA

ARUP KUMAR 
DHARA SABITA DHARA SCNO 23-08-2000 918585897269 Indian OPEN SEAT

280107275 344113 HARITHA B A K BABU KS BINDU SCNO 05-11-1999 919446438922 Indian OPEN SEAT

460825286 344119
SUBIR 
MURMU

JAGANNATH 
MURMU LAKSHMI MURMU STNO 09-05-1996 916294156807 Indian OPEN SEAT

311008086 344136
NAIK BHAKTI 
RAJEEV RAJEEV SUJATHA BCNO 28-08-2001 919167188312 Indian OPEN SEAT

200100309 344161
KHUSHII 
VASHIST YUGESH VASHIST PRRITII VASHIST GNNO 25-03-2001 919311595813 Indian OPEN SEAT

410605472 344166
KANISHKA 
SREE M R

M 
RADHAKRISHNAN R JAYALAKSHMI BCNO 21-03-2001 919585556163 Indian OPEN SEAT

220701836 344168

SAMA 
MOINUDDIN 
SALIM SALIM MEHJABIN BCNO 14-02-2000 919727391238 Indian OPEN SEAT

390513304 344172
SHUBHAM 
SINGH LEKH RAJ SINGH SAMEELA DEVI BCNO 07-03-2002 919461188216 Indian OPEN SEAT

440816336 344179
ANJALI 
PRASAD

PARAS NATH 
PRASAD ASHA DEVI STNO 12-07-1998 919598830987 Indian OPEN SEAT

280302538 344197 ABHINAYA K A ASOK KUMAR K P MALLIKA P R BCNO 02-11-2001 918281888308 Indian OPEN SEAT

410801941 344222 DIVYA PRIYA R
RADHA 
KRISHNAN K KANJANA R BCNO 25-02-2001 917639492228 Indian OPEN SEAT

270704283 344227 DHANUSH K S SHANKARA K NIRMALA SHANKAR BCNO 20-04-2001 919880897142 Indian OPEN SEAT

410202438 344229
MONICA 
MOHAN A K MOHAN BEENA MOHAN GNNO 11-04-2001 919842213363 Indian OPEN SEAT

420501903 344236

GOPU 
VELANKHANI 
SWANITHA

GOPU 
PREMANANDA 
REDDY GOPU SUNEETHA BCNO 10-11-2000 916301867598 Indian OPEN SEAT
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200147408 344238 LUBNA
MOHAMMAD 
TAIYAB SABIHA KHATOON BCNO 14-01-1998 918979551598 Indian OPEN SEAT

120303868 344239
ATLURU 
ROHITH

ATLURU 
VENKATA 
SUBBAIAH HASTI PADMAJA BCNO 25-07-2002 919440096128 Indian OPEN SEAT

460813079 344265
HRISHITA 
KARMAKAR

SAMIR 
KARMAKAR

MADHUPARNA 
KARMAKAR EWNO 12-09-1998 919836485167 Indian OPEN SEAT

390321733 344311 POOJA OJHA PAWAN OJHA SHOBHA SARASWAT GNNO 31-08-2000 919829072230 Indian OPEN SEAT

310801130 344331

KALYANI 
GANESH 
DESHPANDE

GANESH 
DESHPANDE

HEMALI GANESH 
DESHPANDE GNNO 17-05-2001 917276837030 Indian OPEN SEAT

270245037 344333 R BHUVAN T T RAJAN R HEMAVATHI SCNO 06-07-2001 918660316815 Indian OPEN SEAT

410908291 344335 M BOWDEEGA MURUGAN P SARASWATHI D SCNO 19-02-2002
620297100262
02 Indian OPEN SEAT

270600785 344339 NIDA SULTANA
L NASEER 
AHAMED SARTAJ BEGUM BCNO 27-08-2002 919341629396 Indian OPEN SEAT

311019011 344341 YASH SATTAN PINKY GNNO 09-12-1998 919137335027 Indian OPEN SEAT

390301515 344342 NIKHIL JAIN
RAJENDRA 
KUMAR JAIN ANITA JAIN GNNO 25-06-1999 919784038519 Indian OPEN SEAT

311010879 344351

SHREYAS 
MANOJ 
MHAPADI

MANOJ KESHAV 
MHAPADI

ANOUSHKA MANOJ 
MHAPADI BCNO 17-12-2001 917666732106 Indian OPEN SEAT

270704270 344352
ALEENA 
THOMAS A A J THOMAS JENI THOMAS BCNO 07-02-2002 918151010229 Indian OPEN SEAT

270211169 344366
ANSHYL 
THOMAS REJI REJI MEPRATHE JULIE RAJONI JOY GNNO 15-11-2001 917676724533 Indian OPEN SEAT

281206180 344368 ALAN M MURUGESAN KARPAGALAKSHMI SCNO 28-12-1998 918448789312 Indian OPEN SEAT

120103194 344371
BATTULA 
SUMITRA DEVI

BATTULA 
KARUNAKARAM BATTULA SUNITHA SCNO 25-05-2000 919652414688 Indian OPEN SEAT

260202057 344373
TUSHAR 
MANDAL

BHOLANATH 
MANDAL RANU MANDAL SCNO 20-04-1996 917979012631 Indian OPEN SEAT
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150232087 344401 ANSHU ARYA ARUN KUMAR SUDHA KUMARI BCNO 21-10-1999 918102139113 Indian OPEN SEAT

390601542 344408
PAL 
KUMAWAT

OM PRAKASH 
KUMAWAT

KAUSHALYA 
KUMAWAT BCNO 15-05-2000 919829039105 Indian OPEN SEAT

420116000 344420
VANKADARI 
SRAVANI

VANKADARI 
VIJAYA GOPAL VANKADARI BHAVANI GNNO 19-10-2001 919494409945 Indian OPEN SEAT

311008915 344423
KAMBLE 
KETUL RUPESH RUPESH SUMEDA SCNO 26-02-1999 918169763536 Indian OPEN SEAT

411201016 344441
AASHIC 
ROSHAN M

MOHAMED 
FAROOK H FARVEEN BANU J BCNO 30-10-2001 919384970547 Indian OPEN SEAT

460817024 344444
MD TAUSIF 
SIDDIQUI

MD SADRUDDIN 
SIDDIQUI HALIMA KHATOON GNNO 21-10-1999 917003583284 Indian OPEN SEAT

120101956 344445

DUDEKULA 
PEDDA NASAR 
VALI

DUDEKULA 
CHINNA 
ONNURAIAH

DUDEKULA 
NARASAMMA BCNO 04-03-2002 919642232935 Indian OPEN SEAT

240102324 344455 AAYUSHI SANJEEV KUMAR SUSHMA SCNO 06-12-2002 919418455572 Indian OPEN SEAT

260300021 344463
HRITIKA 
GAUTAM GAUTAM KUMAR KUMARI MADHU SCNO 16-09-2000 918434180650 Indian OPEN SEAT

270229527 344466

MOHAMMED 
TAYYAB K 
SOMLAPURA

MOHAMMED 
KHALEEMULLA ARSHADBANU BCNO 04-10-1999 919591766699 Indian OPEN SEAT

270217456 344468
HEMAVATHI 
NAGARAJ

CHIKKAVENKATAR
AMANAPPA 
NAGARAJ VENKATESH PRAMILA BCNO 02-04-2001 919945699561 Indian OPEN SEAT

420118208 344476
SIMRAN 
SRIVASTAVA

NAVNEET 
KUMAR 
SRIVASTAVA ALKA SRIVASTAVA GNNO 21-11-2001 919849184656 Indian OPEN SEAT

280302333 344481
FATHIMA 
SHAHAZIN E J E M JALEEL T M ZEENATH BCNO 18-08-2000 919037291009 Indian OPEN SEAT

Page 5439 of 7016



LIST FOR EIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR STRAY VACANCY UG 2019 (OPEN SEAT)
Rollno Rank Name FatherName MotherName CandCat Dob mobileNo Nationality AppliedCounselling

311502567 344485
ATHARVA 
NAZIRKAR

MAHENDRA 
MOHAN 
NAZIRKAR

VANDANA 
MAHENDRA NAZIRKAR BCNO 25-12-2001 919822459390 Indian OPEN SEAT

360303026 344487
SANDHYA 
RANI PANDA

SARAT CHANDRA 
PANDA PRABHASINI PANDA EWNO 28-04-1998 919438818235 Indian OPEN SEAT

410604533 344522 ARUNA SRI S SIVARAMAN B VIJAYALAKSHMI S BCNO 25-08-2002 919667700555 Indian OPEN SEAT

410902382 344535 NISHANTHINI T
THANIGACHALAM 
 R SUMADRA T BCNO 02-11-2001 918825915191 Indian OPEN SEAT

390200226 344554 DEEPANSHU DHIRAJ GUPTA SARLA DEVI GNNO 15-02-2002 919414368825 Indian OPEN SEAT

460104579 344562 SRIPARNA DAS GANESH DAS JHUMPA DAS SCNO 14-03-2001 919143490405 Indian OPEN SEAT

311304055 344567

AAKANKSHA 
DNYANESHWA
R KOSHTI

DNYANESHWAR 
KOSHTI RUPALI BCNO 26-09-2001 919403100466 Indian OPEN SEAT

130101454 344569
PUNGMAK 
SONAM BHARAT SONAM LAXMI DODUM STNO 07-03-2002 919634920137 Indian OPEN SEAT

281203680 344586 RAHUL RAJ RAJESH N INDIRADEVI K B GNNO 15-04-2000 919946930930 Indian OPEN SEAT

160115662 344611 REETIKA BODH KISHAN DASS VEENA DEVI STNO 07-12-1998 917018735514 Indian OPEN SEAT

440827951 344641
VINDHESH 
MOURYA

SURENDRA 
KUMAR MOURYA KUSUM MOURYA BCNO 05-06-1996 919889299708 Indian OPEN SEAT

411201044 344674 SHWEATHA R
RAGUNATHAN T 
M MALATHI J SCNO 02-06-2002 918903451198 Indian OPEN SEAT

410206266 344675
BHUVANESH 
PRATHAB T LENIN L SUMATHI SCNO 23-01-2001 919496393156 Indian OPEN SEAT

300307512 344678 SHANI SUMAN
MAHENDRA 
SUMAN KRISHNA SUMAN SCNO 15-07-2000 917773831724 Indian OPEN SEAT

390304974 344697 TARUN MINA R D MINA ANITA MINA STNO 30-07-2002 917296967648 Indian OPEN SEAT
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440814672 344727

HARSHIT 
KUMAR 
SIRAUNJIYA

SURENDRA NATH 
SIRAUNJIYA SUDHA SIRAUNJIYA BCNO 25-09-1996 919560116907 Indian OPEN SEAT

220100220 344734
GOHIL ZILL 
MUKESHBHAI

GOHIL MUKESH 
AMARABHAI

GOHIL KAVITA 
MUKESHBHAI SCNO 26-08-2002 919601751209 Indian OPEN SEAT

270209944 344738 SANTHOSH T THIYAGARAJAN D VIJAYASRI T GNNO 01-01-2002 919087128170 Indian OPEN SEAT

311208777 344758

KHANDATE 
SHIVANI 
ASHOK ASHOK KANTABAI STNO 16-08-1998 919665568667 Indian OPEN SEAT

410120578 344794
SANKARA 
NARAYANAN R V RAVI M RADHA GNNO 02-03-2001 919962794575 Indian OPEN SEAT

200108398 344815
CHINMAY 
SUNDAS

UMESH KUMAR 
SUNDAS SEEMA SINGH SUNDAS GNNO 09-06-2000 919897040177 Indian OPEN SEAT

170305092 344853 ADITI GUPTA RAJESH GUPTA RASHMI GUPTA GNNO 03-05-2001 919039272318 Indian OPEN SEAT

390309357 344858
SHIVANGI 
VERMA

OM PRAKASH 
VERMA VIMLESH VERMA STNO 05-07-1997 917292069598 Indian OPEN SEAT

200103905 344878
DHRUV 
SAKKARWAL BHAGIRATH MADHU BALA SCNO 29-11-2000 918510867099 Indian OPEN SEAT

270604050 344908
KRISHNA 
BISWAGAR BAHURAJ AMRUTA BCNO 31-07-2001 919353345157 Indian OPEN SEAT

140204677 344920 HARSHITA DAS
ANUP KUMAR 
DAS BANTI DAS SCNO 02-09-2001 919864095886 Indian OPEN SEAT

390323453 344924
PRIYANKA 
CHOUDHARY

ISHWAR RAM 
BAJYA PREM DEVI BCNO 12-07-2001 918769560610 Indian OPEN SEAT

390513869 344931 ANJALI MEENA
DAYA RAM 
MEENA URMILA STNO 23-10-1999

191498684819
14 Indian OPEN SEAT

410700228 344938
S AFRIN 
STEFILA J STEPHEN S BEULAH BCNO 05-06-2002 919442222346 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311118906 344955

BHAGAT 
ANUPAMA 
BHUSHANRAO

BHUSHANRAO 
BHAGAT KANCHAN BHAGAT BCNO 20-02-2002 917448220232 Indian OPEN SEAT

240200067 344970
BHUVNESHWA
R PURN CHAND PURNU DEVI SCNO 17-11-2000 918219018327 Indian OPEN SEAT

420138080 344988
KANUBOINA 
VINEELA

KANUBOINA 
RAMESH KUMAR

KANUBOINA NAGA 
LAKSHMI BCNO 10-06-2000 918523000010 Indian OPEN SEAT

311509781 344998

LANDGE 
SALMAN 
TAJUDDIN TAJUDDIN BENZIR GNNO 10-07-2000 919075765098 Indian OPEN SEAT

280813872 345001 VARSHA M P ARJUNAN M P PRAKASINI E SCNO 29-09-2000 919645397218 Indian OPEN SEAT

440303089 345032 ILMA BATOOL
MOHD SALEEM 
KHAN ARSHI KHAN GNNO 27-05-2000 919458570905 Indian OPEN SEAT

390304658 345070
ANUSHKA 
GARG SANDEEP GARG APARNA GARG GNNO 31-12-2000 919571601403 Indian OPEN SEAT

270240261 345072 JATHIN J N JAGADISH D ARCHANA BCNO 19-06-2000 919986000033 Indian OPEN SEAT

390103048 345103
DIPANSHU 
MEENA

GOPAL LAL 
MEENA LALITA MEENA STNO 26-06-2000 919680133420 Indian OPEN SEAT

280605505 345109
SANTHRA 
SUBASH SUBASH C SANDHYA SUBASH GNNO 16-05-2000 919447733595 Indian OPEN SEAT

460804692 345155
ANIKET 
KUMAR SINGH

ARUN KUMAR 
SINGH NITU SINGH GNNO 17-04-1999 919903729085 Indian OPEN SEAT

440902996 345162
PRATIBHA 
SHARMA SANJEEV KUMAR SUDHA SHARMA GNNO 30-09-2001 919718189594 Indian OPEN SEAT

270243061 345181 S H SUMIYA S H HUSSAIN S H SHABINA BCNO 06-08-2001 917022448326 Indian OPEN SEAT

200114338 345187
JAISMEEN 
KAUR SETHI

RAVINDER PAL 
SINGH SETHI

INDERPREET KAUR 
SETHI GNNO 11-06-2001 919899075589 Indian OPEN SEAT

440508319 345203
RASHMI 
CHAUDHARY

RAMCHANDRA 
CHAUDHARY RADHIKA CHAUDHARY SCNO 14-02-1996 917380566369 Indian OPEN SEAT
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460100541 345204
BISHWADEEP 
DAS BIPLAB DAS SANCHAYITA DAS SCNO 10-02-2001 918981590417 Indian OPEN SEAT

280708841 345205 JOYENA JOY JOY SHEEJA EWNO 30-07-2000 919745674490 Indian OPEN SEAT

311105692 345211

SUBODH 
CHINDESHWA
R GEDAM

CHINDESHWAR 
DASHRATH 
GEDAM

HARSHA 
CHINDESHWAR 
GEDAM SCNO 17-05-2001 918698870502 Indian OPEN SEAT

420124512 345225 SAKE NANDINI
SAKE VENKATA 
RAMUDU

SAKE 
CHANDRAKANTHAMM
A STNO 23-01-2001 919676574652 Indian OPEN SEAT

311400120 345235
POURNIMA 
PATIL ARUN NANDA GNNO 30-05-2001 919767647499 Indian OPEN SEAT

460809684 345246
RUPANJALI 
PODDAR

PRADIP KUMAR 
PODDAR SUKANYA PODDAR SCNO 01-10-2000 916290192712 Indian OPEN SEAT

140201935 345256
PRODIPTA 
BRAHMA UTPAL BRAHMA

PRONITA SARMA 
BRAHMA STNO 12-12-2000 919101114576 Indian OPEN SEAT

311802015 345257
THAKUR 
PURVA KIRAN KIRAN VINA STNO 25-04-2002 917045080452 Indian OPEN SEAT

240100343 345275
SIDDHARTH 
SAXENA MANOJ SAXENA VANDNA SAXENA GNNO 15-03-2000 918826845267 Indian OPEN SEAT

270208290 345294 SHEETAL R RAMPRASAD K S ASHA RAMANNA GNNO 20-07-2001 919900508879 Indian OPEN SEAT

310980549 345299

BHALERAO 
DISHANT 
VENKAT VENKAT SUNITA SCNO 23-05-2000 918275269483 Indian OPEN SEAT

200131431 345309
JUHI 
GOSWAMI

POORAN 
GOSWAMI SEEMA GOSWAMI BCNO 19-06-2000 918745068888 Indian OPEN SEAT

390325954 345315
SIDHEE 
MATHUR HARSH MATHUR ARADHNA MATHUR GNNO 26-08-2001 919829015031 Indian OPEN SEAT

311002054 345332
MOHAMMED 
VASID ANSARI

ABDUL WARIS 
ANSARI SALMA BCNO 06-04-2000 918433669151 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390314802 345341
RAMESH 
CHAUDHARY

BRIJLAL 
CHAUDHARY

SHUKLAWATI 
CHAUDHARY BCNO 07-08-1999 918052740004 Indian OPEN SEAT

411210038 345349
RAJASATHIYA 
R RAMALINGAM K SELLAMMAL R BCNO 30-11-2002 919843367462 Indian OPEN SEAT

460805128 345370 SRISTY SAHA GADADHAR SAHA SUCHITA SAHA SCNO 25-04-2002 919831901783 Indian OPEN SEAT

220111455 345373

RAMANANDI 
AVANI 
ISHWARDAS ISHWARDAS RASILABEN BCNO 27-09-2001 919712374623 Indian OPEN SEAT

390359243 345383
KHUSHABU 
MAHAWAR

TARA CHAND 
MAHAWAR KAMALA DEVI SCNO 08-09-2001 919887613168 Indian OPEN SEAT

420127741 345454
BOOTHAM 
SIDDESHWAR B N SRINIVAS RAO B SUNITA BCNO 11-08-1999 919398320935 Indian OPEN SEAT

380400955 345463
PAWAN 
KUMAR TARSEM SINGH SONU SCNO 27-10-2000 918360777281 Indian OPEN SEAT

200125507 345487 NEHA SURENDER DUA REKHA DUA GNNO 27-08-2001 919518180901 Indian OPEN SEAT

270241082 345494 HARIHARAN K KARUPPAIAH C SUNDARI K BCNO 03-12-2001 919448957465 Indian OPEN SEAT
410202912 345499 SANDHIYA S SELVARAJ P KARUPPATHAL S BCNO 27-12-1998 919486037191 Indian OPEN SEAT

300314561 345500 ROHIT BHOSLE LADKA BHOSLE SANGEETA BHOSLE STNO 01-08-1998 918770120774 Indian OPEN SEAT

311300646 345507
RISHI JAISING 
PATLE

JAISING MOICHA 
PATLE

MANGALADEVI 
JAISING PATLE STNO 03-01-1999 919011068537 Indian OPEN SEAT

311008324 345512
SALVI SAYALI 
SUDHIR SUDHIR SMITA SCNO 21-08-2000 919137255791 Indian OPEN SEAT

311501339 345514
SIDDHARTH 
KAMBLE JAYANT KAMAL SCNO 12-07-2000 919689918849 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120303826 345520

KOTTE 
VENKATA 
SRIKANTA 
BHARADWAJ

KOTTE RADHA 
KRISHNA KOTTE RENUKA DEVI BCNO 17-06-2000 918639392444 Indian OPEN SEAT

320103095 345521 B SOPHIA TAO
NG BENJAMIN 
TAO ANIS POUNAI STNO 03-10-1999 917085918617 Indian OPEN SEAT

440823043 345527 POOJA SINGH SUNIL SINGH RANJANA SINGH BCNO 28-01-2000 919120693003 Indian OPEN SEAT

311019406 345578

SHAIKH 
MOHAMMED 
UMER ANWAR

ANWAR HUSSAIN 
SHAIKH MAHEJABEEN SHAIKH GNNO 22-05-2002 919867381757 Indian OPEN SEAT

410801034 345585 SUJATHA K KANNAN B JAYANTHI K BCNO 09-11-2000 919976092080 Indian OPEN SEAT

410204935 345596
MITHUN 
SHARMA P PAULSELVARAJ C PUNITHA P SCNO 19-05-2002 919500869109 Indian OPEN SEAT

360700077 345600 SABA ANJUM
MD MOZAHIR 
EHSAN FARIDA ANJUM GNNO 21-01-2000 917381211884 Indian OPEN SEAT

120515534 345608

PARASA SARA 
GRACE 
VIMALA

PARASA DEEPAK 
KUMAR K VANI BCNO 04-02-2000 919440671354 Indian OPEN SEAT

311000782 345623

POOJARY 
SHRUTHI 
SADANANDA SADANANDA JAYASHREE GNNO 11-04-2000 917678061404 Indian OPEN SEAT

360502267 345685
SUMANTA 
KUANR

JHASHAKETAN 
KUANR SARASWATI KUANR STNO 09-06-1999 917326829581 Indian OPEN SEAT

281200192 345687

MOHAMED 
NOOHU RIYAS 
S M

SEYED 
MOHAMED M N SITHY KATHEEJA BCNO 14-10-2000 919842643344 Indian OPEN SEAT

280602633 345692 AKSHARA RAJ B RAJU REKHA J BCNO 06-03-2000 919048134155 Indian OPEN SEAT
140215382 345698 DIPIKA BORO BHUBAN BORO PRATIVA BORO STNO 05-12-2000 919401453610 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390325646 345702
KUNDAN 
KUMAR

VIJAY KUMAR 
BHARTI ASHA KUMARI SCNO 05-06-2001 917654319543 Indian OPEN SEAT

330101708 345703
NAPHISABET 
TARIANG

SKHEMBOK 
LYNGDOH HEIMON TARIANG STNO 01-08-2000 917085175670 Indian OPEN SEAT

120602472 345705
BALIVADA 
DIVYA

BALIVADA 
GOPINATH 
PATNAIK BALIVADA ANURADHA BCNO 01-07-2001 917702444117 Indian OPEN SEAT

420113219 345720
MANDHA 
LAVANYA

LATE MANDHA 
PURUSHOTHAM

MANDHA 
CHANDRAKALA SCNO 20-09-2000 918712284155 Indian OPEN SEAT

411202117 345723
MONI 
PRAVEENNA S SENTHIL KUMAR SHANTHI BCNO 13-08-1999 918825705957 Indian OPEN SEAT

260200408 345730
XAVIER 
PRADHAN

DEWASISH 
PRADHAN MUKTA PRADHAN GNNO 21-06-1998 918340525384 Indian OPEN SEAT

411303560 345734 MONA S SAKTHIVEL M INDUMANI A SCNO 31-05-2000 919442542112 Indian OPEN SEAT

270204561 345737
THUMBIKA S 
M

MALLIKARJUNAS
WAMY KAMALA M K BCNO 29-10-2000 919663365531 Indian OPEN SEAT

281113103 345745 HARI MOHAN J MOHANAN O SASIKUMARI SCNO 17-03-1999 919447353883 Indian OPEN SEAT

460831193 345750 BARNITA DAS
BIBHU RANJAN 
DAS MITALI DAS SCNO 27-10-2000 916296371784 Indian OPEN SEAT

300112382 345766

YOGENDRA 
SINGH 
KSHATRIYA

CHATRAPAL 
SINGH SHANDHYA SINGH GNNO 26-03-2000 918435270087 Indian OPEN SEAT

270705983 345771

ASHWINI 
SHRIKANTH 
GOWDA PATIL

SHRIKANTH 
GOWDA PATIL ANITHA S PATIL BCNO 23-01-2000 919482018007 Indian OPEN SEAT

420126581 345773

UTTKARSHA 
ASHOK 
LONARE

ASHOK JAIRAM 
LONARE

SANDHAYA ASHOK 
LONARE SCNO 19-06-2000 919763703815 Indian OPEN SEAT
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310805650 345776

KHAIRE 
SAMPADA 
SUBHASH SUBHASH RAJASHREE SCNO 06-06-2000 919175911422 Indian OPEN SEAT

120512826 345779
PENUMAKA 
SONY

P KOTESWARA 
RAO MATANGI NIRMALA SCNO 05-09-2000 919963457991 Indian OPEN SEAT

420104808 345780

SADAF 
SULTHANA 
SHARIFF S M SHARIFF SHAHEDA BEGUM BCNO 09-01-2002 917382627456 Indian OPEN SEAT

270809685 345810 BHUMIKA H M MANJUNATH H K MANJULA H V BCNO 06-10-2000 919916893624 Indian OPEN SEAT

410209948 345826
JARINA 
PARVEEN M MOHAMED ASAN AYESHA BIBI BCNO 10-02-2001 919787085912 Indian OPEN SEAT

410209908 345854
SOWMIYA 
DEVI S SAMIKKAN C GEETHA S BCNO 28-11-2001 919942147992 Indian OPEN SEAT

170302280 345860
AKASH 
SONWANI

SHIV NARAYAN 
SONWANI SHANTI SONWANI SCNO 18-05-1998 918349765805 Indian OPEN SEAT

410100678 345873
RUPESH 
KRISHNAA R D DEVARAJAN R H PARVATHI BCNO 12-03-2001 919841192908 Indian OPEN SEAT

150232468 345874 ERAM REYAZ
MOHAMMAD 
REYAZUL HAQUE RAFAT YASMEEN GNNO 23-12-2000 917983578271 NRI OPEN SEAT

390504083 345898
SHALINI 
MEHRA RAJU LAL MEHAR NIRMLA MEHRA SCNO 21-04-2002 919468953980 Indian OPEN SEAT

420121574 345899 M ANUSHA M GOPAL NAYAK M MANEMMA STNO 10-06-2001 919515870137 Indian OPEN SEAT

411202116 345908
PRASANNAVE
NKATESH R RAJARAM R ABIRAMI S SCNO 10-02-2000 916384142404 Indian OPEN SEAT

280308900 345911
SUPRIYA 
SURESH A SURESH KUMAR PREMA SURESH GNNO 24-03-2001 918437626720 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120508378 345916

KASA 
VENKATA 
NAGA 
ANUSHA

KASA CHINNA 
VENKATA SUBBA 
REDDY KASA NAGESWARI GNNO 18-05-2002 919491317594 Indian OPEN SEAT

281116564 345919 ANAKHA D B DHARMADAS R BINDHU R SCNO 18-03-2000 919447022528 Indian OPEN SEAT

300105305 345923 ASHU SINGH
SHAILENDRA 
KUMAR SINGH ALKA SINHA GNNO 10-08-1999 918989685827 Indian OPEN SEAT

440707913 345977 KIRTI VERMA
MAHESH 
CHANDRA VERMA USHA VERMA SCNO 12-08-1995 918543976561 Indian OPEN SEAT

311801699 345984

BHALERAO 
PRACHI 
PRAKASH PRAKASH ASHA SCNO 03-08-2001 918104494334 Indian OPEN SEAT

270602592 345999 VERONICA V
KENNEDY 
BHASKAR V RANI ELIZABETH BCNO 17-04-2002 918123722425 Indian OPEN SEAT

150245054 346011 PREETY PRIYA
AJAY KUMAR 
CHOUDHARY

BANDANA 
CHOUDHARY GNNO 17-05-1999 918825389056 Indian OPEN SEAT

260101229 346025
AKRITI 
SOUNDARYAM

BIPIN KUMAR 
SINHA SANSKRITA SINHA GNNO 17-03-2000

896376770789
63 Indian OPEN SEAT

390352829 346047
AVINASH 
SHARMA MAHESH KUMAR PINKI DEVI EWNO 07-04-2001 919351734966 Indian OPEN SEAT

410208137 346057

SELVA 
KEERTHANA B 
G K BASKARAN HEMALATHA B G SCNO 02-11-2001 919597998009 Indian OPEN SEAT

200102593 346058

DURGESH 
MOHAN 
MISHRA

MAYA SHANKAR 
MISHRA SHAIL DEVI EWNO 08-09-1999 917982778141 Indian OPEN SEAT

150200058 346063
AKANKSHA 
RAJ ABHAY KUMAR ANITA DEVI STNO 24-03-1995 918709083609 Indian OPEN SEAT

150215782 346099
PRIYANKA 
VERMA

SUNIL KUMAR 
VERMA SAVITA VERMA GNNO 13-12-1996 918789438301 Indian OPEN SEAT
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430100272 346107
AMRITAKSHA 
GHOSH

LATE LAXMAN 
CHANDRA GHOSH SMT SUMITA GHOSH GNNO 13-11-2000 917629977804 Indian OPEN SEAT

120602531 346112 GUTTU ANJALI
GUTTU VENKAT 
RAO GUTTU LAKSHMI BCNO 21-05-1999 919392144521 Indian OPEN SEAT

280703302 346116 MERLIN BABY K V BABY ANNAMMA GNNO 12-09-2001 919895497171 Indian OPEN SEAT

410109396 346124
SHABNAM 
SINA M S

SHUNMUGANATH
AN M MUTHUSELVI S SCNO 17-02-2002 919443414402 Indian OPEN SEAT

270501012 346146
AISHWARYA S 
JEEVANAGI

SHARANAPPA 
JEEVANAGI

SHIVALEELA 
JEEVANAGI BCNO 20-04-2000 919036012038 Indian OPEN SEAT

311102084 346155 SAKSHI UIKEY UMANG RAJANI STNO 02-04-2000 918975991848 Indian OPEN SEAT

120602140 346173

EATHAKOTI 
MAHLAH 
HONEY

EATHAKOTI 
VANDAN 
RAJKUMAR

KOMMU LAXMI 
PRASANNA KUMARI SCNO 25-08-2000 917702182429 Indian OPEN SEAT

200116785 346179 NISHA SINGH
OMPRAKASH 
SINGH KAVITA SINGH SCNO 30-05-1999 919958756494 Indian OPEN SEAT

450103285 346184 AMAN KUMAR BALRAJ SINGH MANOJ DEVI SCPH 05-07-2000 919368085571 Indian OPEN SEAT

311012193 346204
PADAVALE 
PRATIK GOPAL

GOPAL 
YASHWANT 
PADAVALE GEETANJALI STNO 18-09-2001 919284024486 Indian OPEN SEAT

280912164 346207 PRIYA P R RAVEENDRAN P P SEELAVATHY K T SCNO 16-08-2000 919496235498 Indian OPEN SEAT

120601717 346218

RAYUDU 
LALITHA 
PADMINI

RAYUDU RADHA 
KRISHNA

RAYUDU PUSHPA 
LATHA BCNO 21-08-2000 919441246955 Indian OPEN SEAT

410800199 346223 YASHINI S HASAN H SASIKALA K BCNO 03-07-2001 919791533422 Indian OPEN SEAT

270702751 346227
SPOORTHI 
METRI GADDEPPA METRI MAHANANDA METRI BCNO 21-07-2001 918762503331 Indian OPEN SEAT

410100086 346237 PRIYA T THIRUMALAI A MARY T SCNO 08-05-2001 919443484449 Indian OPEN SEAT

460811803 346239 SAMANTA DAS SUJIT KUMAR DAS UJWALA DAS SCNO 10-12-2000 919433851606 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270809215 346250
DHANYASHREE 
 B BANGARA NAIKA JYOTHI R STNO 29-01-2001 919448877556 Indian OPEN SEAT

410609930 346261 VINE SUBHA R
RADHAKRISHNAN 
T RAJALAKSHMI R BCNO 28-08-2002 919865094630 Indian OPEN SEAT

441002183 346291
SANSKRITI 
KAPOOR SANJEEV KAPOOR MAMTA KAPOOR GNNO 16-08-2001 919312096400 Indian OPEN SEAT

411003230 346293 DEEKSSHA A ANNADURAI B SHEELADEVI P P BCNO 20-11-2000 919994482333 Indian OPEN SEAT

441002793 346299
AMISHI 
BAGATI

ARVIND BAGATI 
DHAR RITU BAGATI GNNO 24-12-2000 919999359580 NRI OPEN SEAT

180100647 346313

JAYESH 
CHANDRAKAN
T PATIL

CHANDRAKANT 
AVADHUT PATIL PRATIBHA C PATIL BCNO 20-03-2001 919714695912 Indian OPEN SEAT

360700930 346314
JYOTIRMAYEE 
NAYAK

RAGHUMANI 
NAYAK HARIPRIYA NAYAK STNO 07-03-2002 919437419446 Indian OPEN SEAT

311501492 346331

ANVITA 
SHRIKANT 
JADHAV

SHRIKANT 
DATTARAM 
JADHAV

PURVEE SHRIKANT 
JADHAV GNNO 21-10-2001 919823003006 Indian OPEN SEAT

281115171 346348
SHEDNO 
BOBAN B S G J BABU KUMAR SMITHA K S BCNO 02-02-2001 919847465340 Indian OPEN SEAT

120105463 346362
GARIKAMUKK
ALA VINEELA

G HANUMANTHA 
RAO

GARIKAMUKKALA 
MANIMALA DEVI SCNO 28-07-2001 918639966410 Indian OPEN SEAT

150205970 346380
ANJALI 
RANJAN

AYODHYA 
PRASAD USHA KUMARI SCNO 06-03-2001 917909096126 Indian OPEN SEAT

270216903 346386
ANANTHALAKS
HMI NARAYAN K S NARAYAN SAVITHA NARAYAN GNNO 11-11-2001 919620666062 Indian OPEN SEAT

450102064 346436
DIKSHA 
DUGTAL K S DUGTAL PUSHPA DUGTAL STNO 18-02-1999 918533860200 Indian OPEN SEAT

280104766 346440 NEHA NOV S KANUNOV B SUMANGALA K B BCNO 05-04-2001 919605868694 Indian OPEN SEAT

440708778 346441
KRITIMA 
YADAV MS YADAV MANU YADAV BCNO 07-02-1999 919793763932 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270805458 346472 SPOORTHI T M MANJUNATH R SRIVIDYA CUGATI GNNO 24-12-2001 919448053068 Indian OPEN SEAT

220400894 346477

VERMA 
KRITIKA 
GYANENDRA

VERMA 
GYANENDRA 
RAMPRASAD

VERMA KIRAN 
GYANENDRA SCNO 14-12-2000 919662728888 Indian OPEN SEAT

250103119 346506
SAURABH 
VARDHAN PARBHAT SINGH MEENA KUMARI SCNO 23-03-2001 918290409658 Indian OPEN SEAT

270220114 346516
SUBBU 
KUMARI

ASHOK KUMAR 
SINGH MEENA KUMARI GNNO 07-09-1999 919113136213 Indian OPEN SEAT

420121053 346533 A KEERTHI A CHENNAIAH A MAIBAMMA SCNO 08-10-2001 919849097141 Indian OPEN SEAT
300400582 346537 AADESH RAJ AJAY RAJ KAMLESH RAJ SCNO 31-03-2000 919753659503 Indian OPEN SEAT

281101784 346539
SANDRA 
VINCENT P VINCENT NIRMALA GEORGE BCNO 18-04-2001 919447121996 Indian OPEN SEAT

311100788 346544
PARUL 
GABHANE DURGESHWAR PREMA BCNO 24-10-2000 919371074990 Indian OPEN SEAT

460818280 346553
SAPTARSHI 
CHATTERJEE

UTTAM KUMAR 
CHATTERJEE KAKOLI CHATTERJEE GNNO 10-06-2001 918902218618 Indian OPEN SEAT

380100941 346587 MANISHA AMIR SINGH RAM PIARY SCNO 02-09-2000 919876483192 Indian OPEN SEAT

170201720 346598
MD MOHSIN 
SHAIKH

MD ABDUL 
HASIN SHAIKH IRSHAD BEGAM GNNO 18-01-1999 919109000958 Indian OPEN SEAT

390511435 346602 HIMANI ARYA
KAILASH CHAND 
ARYA HEMLATA ARYA SCNO 03-07-2000 919660351929 Indian OPEN SEAT

311512077 346608

SUHAS 
RAMESH 
VYAWAHARE RAMESH MALAN BCNO 09-05-1999 919890844513 Indian OPEN SEAT

280908721 346617 DONA REJI K P REJI BINCY REJI GNNO 19-09-1999 919526027209 Indian OPEN SEAT

300102252 346626 MADHU PRIYA SHYAMA RAM MEERA SCNO 08-02-1995 918989271705 Indian OPEN SEAT

311003378 346637
ANIRBAN 
DATTA ARUP DATTA BAPI RANI GHOSH GNNO 03-04-1999

089293663063
29 Indian OPEN SEAT

311125701 346653
DIVYA 
AMBADKAR

BHOJRAJ 
AMBADKAR KARUNA AMBADKAR BCNO 17-08-2000 917775972557 Indian OPEN SEAT
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260309855 346685 PRIYA BHARTI
NAND KISHORE 
CHOUDHARY CHANCHALA KUMARI SCNO 15-10-2000 917970878818 Indian OPEN SEAT

120504587 346716
MORRIBOINA 
RAMYASREEJA

MORRIBOINA 
SREENIVASA RAO

MORRIBOINA DHANYA 
LAKSHMI BCNO 27-04-2002 917989840158 Indian OPEN SEAT

440401332 346719
SHRREYA 
SIINGH SUSHIL KUMAR SAMTA DOHARE SCNO 28-06-1999 919818522506 Indian OPEN SEAT

460812574 346732 AYAN BISWAS DEBASIS BISWAS SIMA BISWAS GNNO 17-04-2001 919434125123 Indian OPEN SEAT

120604876 346749

JAJIMOGGALA 
JAYABHARGAV
I

JAJIMOGGALA 
GANGADHARARA
O

JAJIMOGGALA 
SRIVARALAKSHMIKUM
ARI EWNO 24-01-2001 919959664445 Indian OPEN SEAT

281003048 346755 REVATHI R K
RADHAKRISHNAN 
P K PRIYA R K GNNO 07-03-2001 919495141463 Indian OPEN SEAT

390200651 346757 PRINCE KOHRI JAVED KOHRI HEENA KOHRI BCNO 16-07-2002 917339956949 Indian OPEN SEAT

390365375 346764
SHUBHAM 
SHARMA

RAJARAM 
SHARMA VANDANA SHARMA EWNO 22-05-1997 917737931193 Indian OPEN SEAT

140400733 346775
REGNANTIA 
KASHYAP

PRANAB 
MAZUMDAR

RODALI BORKAKOTI 
MAZUMDAR BCNO 17-11-1999 918876593218 Indian OPEN SEAT

130102415 346788 KIME OTI KIME DOLLO KIME YACHING STNO 26-02-2000 919612434416 Indian OPEN SEAT

410118883 346792
M D 
THEAJESWINI E MAHALINGAM R DURGA BAI SCNO 25-06-2001 919498037983 Indian OPEN SEAT

460102495 346795
SRAWSTA 
SAHA

NIRMALENDU 
SAHA NUPUR SAHA SCNO 16-07-2001 919874805240 Indian OPEN SEAT

221000179 346797
PATEL MEGHA 
PIYUSHBHAI

PIYUSHBHAI 
PATEL MANISHABEN PATEL BCNO 03-05-2001 919537322665 Indian OPEN SEAT

370101358 346806 Y SUBBASH R YOUVARAJ SASSIKALA YOUVARAJ BCNO 27-11-2001 919843665360 Indian OPEN SEAT
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281201927 346820
NEHA 
ANILKUMAR

ANIL KUMAR 
EYYAKKATTILLAM MAYA ANIL KUMAR GNNO 09-03-2002 918606513727 Indian OPEN SEAT

460501165 346827 ANKIT ANAND
RAJA PRASAD 
SHAW SUSHMA SHAW BCNO 13-07-1999 918622065694 Indian OPEN SEAT

300300019 346835
NEELESH 
HEDAU

SOHANLAL 
HEDAU RADHIKA HEDAU BCNO 20-10-1999 919407256377 Indian OPEN SEAT

410700910 346853

JIJI 
HARIKRISHNA
N HARIKRISHNAN CHANDRA BCNO 29-06-2001 917395848892 Indian OPEN SEAT

280501285 346891 AYISHABI K P
ABDUL KHADAR K 
P KUNHAMI VELAPURAM BCNO 07-10-2001 919947197387 Indian OPEN SEAT

311019617 346896

SATHWIK 
SHANKAR 
BHANDARY

SHANKAR 
KRISHNA 
BHANDARY

SUREKHA SHANKAR 
BHANDARY GNNO 10-02-2001 917400130291 Indian OPEN SEAT

200136743 346898

SHIVANI 
RUPCHAND 
NAGRALE

RUPCHAND 
NAGRALE

SUNANDA RUPCHAND 
NAGRALE SCNO 20-02-2001 919599208897 Indian OPEN SEAT

220200230 346921
UPADHYAY 
PRATYUSH DIVYANGKUMAR AARTIBEN GNNO 28-03-2002 919825702797 Indian OPEN SEAT

281107487 346922 AARUNYA A S AJITH KUMAR SINDHUJA BCNO 09-07-2000 919744436726 Indian OPEN SEAT

300110285 346929
NAMEETA 
SURYAWANSHI

PARASRAM 
SURYAWANSHI

CHANDRAKALA 
SURYAWANSHI SCNO 24-09-2001 918349035391 Indian OPEN SEAT

280902264 346944 MEHARIN PK
MUSTHAFA 
PERINKADAKKAT FATHIMA AK BCNO 08-05-2000 919400558825 Indian OPEN SEAT

200100711 346950 SHIVAM NEGI CHET RAM NEGI ASHA NEGI STNO 06-06-2000 919354384703 Indian OPEN SEAT

280303246 346966
AMITHA 
KISHOR KISHOR DAS SEEMA SCNO 07-05-2001 919495429989 Indian OPEN SEAT
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281108957 346968
ANCY S 
ANIKUMAR ANIKUMAR A B SELIN K GNNO 18-04-2000 919567798009 Indian OPEN SEAT

380300973 346970
VIPENPREET 
KAUR DILBAG SINGH RACHHPAL KAUR SCNO 09-10-2001 918968600694 Indian OPEN SEAT

450203645 346975
ANKITA 
GOSWAMI

JAGAT NATH 
GOSWAMI KHILAWATI GOSWAMI BCNO 02-07-1998 918449773980 Indian OPEN SEAT

440105383 346987
MONIKA 
SINGH

RAMESH 
CHANDRA SAROJ KUMARI SCNO 25-04-2001 917253983515 Indian OPEN SEAT

380200539 346999 SUNAINA SANT LAL MANU SCNO 16-06-1999 919988332697 Indian OPEN SEAT

270223307 347006 SAHYADRI C V
CHANDRAHASA N 
S VINODAMMA R SCNO 23-11-2001 917483101405 Indian OPEN SEAT

200128176 347014
LAKSHYA 
SINGH

SATISH KUMAR 
SINGH SAVITA SINGH GNNO 01-09-1999 919990225235 Indian OPEN SEAT

200148971 347024 MITALI ANIL KUMAR BRIJESH SCNO 14-10-2001 918287117175 Indian OPEN SEAT
280202273 347037 ANNA SHAJU SHAJU TM MINI GNNO 24-10-2000 919747637122 Indian OPEN SEAT

200102283 347103
ANOUSHKA 
PUNDIR PRADOSH PUNDIR PARUL PUNDIR GNNO 15-05-2000 918826059805 Indian OPEN SEAT

200136471 347108
KAPIL KANT 
KAUSHIK

VED PARKASH 
KAUSHIK ANJU BALA GNNO 22-12-1999 919466732006 Indian OPEN SEAT

460808748 347111

DEBARPITA 
BHATTACHARJ
EE

DEBABRATA 
BHATTACHARJEE

SRABASTI 
BHATTACHARJEE GNNO 10-11-1999 917586876941 Indian OPEN SEAT

270802480 347130
YESHWANTH 
GOWDA U

UDAYA KUMAR K 
M DEEPU BCNO 01-08-2001 919945017254 Indian OPEN SEAT

440812256 347135
RITIKA 
KAPOOR ROHIT KAPOOR SONY KAPOOR GNNO 30-05-2000 918874441159 Indian OPEN SEAT

270212956 347147
BIBI AYESHA 
SIDDIKA MOHAMMED ALI NASEEMA P BCNO 12-10-2001 916366175688 Indian OPEN SEAT

460807781 347172
SOURAV 
NASKAR

SHYAMAL 
KUMAR NASKAR TANUSREE NASKAR SCNO 05-01-2002 918910054128 Indian OPEN SEAT
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200133608 347179
SUOMYA 
SINGH BALKESH SINGH SUMAN SINGH SCNO 05-03-2001 917738317620 Indian OPEN SEAT

300308337 347180
DEVESH 
DESHMUKH

YOGESH 
DESHMUKH MANISHA DESHMUKH GNNO 26-11-2001 919380533008 Indian OPEN SEAT

200118241 347185
ANSHIKA 
DAYAL MANISH DAYAL SAROJ BALA SCNO 04-04-1999 919540943717 Indian OPEN SEAT

390356565 347193
VISHVKARMA 
MEENA

KAILASH CHAND 
MEENA KRISHANA DEVI STNO 14-06-1996 918440910340 Indian OPEN SEAT

440600263 347206 SAKSHI ARYA

MR 
DHARMENDRA 
ARYA MRS SANDHYA ARYA SCNO 15-01-2002 916268969798 Indian OPEN SEAT

280400972 347218
KALIDAS 
RAJEEV

RAJEEVAN 
PANCHIKKAL PRIYA RAJEEVAN EWNO 16-10-2000 918593937369 Indian OPEN SEAT

280600551 347225
SREELEKSHMI 
K B KRISHNALAL

DEEPA 
RAMAKRISHNAN EWNO 12-06-2001 919961472137 Indian OPEN SEAT

160109786 347228
SHREYA 
VOHRA DEEPAK VOHRA RAKHI VOHRA GNNO 26-07-2001 919896667340 Indian OPEN SEAT

270217302 347241 THARUNYA S SRINIVAS V PARVATHI BCNO 06-12-1999 919108708499 Indian OPEN SEAT

311107309 347250
VAISHNAVI 
SANJAY GUPTA

SANJAY ASHOK 
GUPTA RITA GUPTA GNNO 28-07-2001 919404083305 Indian OPEN SEAT

230103653 347252 YOGITA GAJRAJ SINGH RINKI BCNO 18-09-2000 919717189866 Indian OPEN SEAT

200131291 347265
NEHA 
NANDINI ANIL KUMAR JAIN ANITA JAIN GNNO 16-11-2001 918860921529 Indian OPEN SEAT

311515102 347287
MAID OMKAR 
RAMESH RAMESH JAYASHRI BCNO 01-02-2001 919730426860 Indian OPEN SEAT

280201399 347315
GOPIKA 
RAJEEV

PARAMESWARA 
MENON RAJEEV REKHA RAJEEV GNNO 19-10-2001 918547532115 Indian OPEN SEAT
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460901768 347322

SOURAV 
PRASAD 
GUPTA MUKUND PRASAD SANGITA PRASAD GNNO 18-03-2001 919832025065 Indian OPEN SEAT

270100322 347327

LAVANYA 
SHRIKANT 
ANTARGANGI SHRIKANT MEENAXI SCNO 02-10-2001 919538940170 Indian OPEN SEAT

200112393 347333
DAMINI 
SHARMA

HARIOM HARI 
SHARMA SARVESH SHARMA GNNO 01-01-1999 918860976774 Indian OPEN SEAT

410114632 347336
U AKASH 
KUMAR D UMAPATHY U RAGHAVENDRAMMA BCNO 12-11-2000 919444589197 Indian OPEN SEAT

460805421 347339
BARNANA 
BISWAS

BIRENDRA NATH 
BISWAS BINA BISWAS SCNO 03-11-2000 919432456819 Indian OPEN SEAT

441100662 347368 SHAILJA SINGH
BIMAL KUMAR 
SINGH REKHA SINGH GNNO 15-07-1999 919140179038 Indian OPEN SEAT

311510492 347408
MAHIMA 
SANJAY ALONE

SANJAY LOTAN 
ALONE

MANISHA SANJAY 
ALONE BCNO 24-07-2001 919096257200 Indian OPEN SEAT

311800957 347431

LALITH 
GEETIKA 
POTNURI

POTNURI 
SREENIVASA RAO

POTNURI VAGDEVI 
RAO GNNO 19-12-2001 919848419482 NRI OPEN SEAT

300310724 347436
ZEESHAN 
AHINGER

ZAKIRUDDIN 
AHINGER ANJUM ARA GNNO 20-07-2000 917898331749 Indian OPEN SEAT

160106720 347449
SHIVAM 
GULBADHAR VINOD KUMAR PARVEEN RANI GNNO 25-12-1999 919217500037 Indian OPEN SEAT

370105818 347461
YOGESH 
VARADHAN C

CHANDRAMOHA
N J P SAINARAYANI BCNO 30-07-2001 919442278801 Indian OPEN SEAT

410107695 347502
S SIVA 
ADITHYA S SIVASUNDAR KAVITHA SIVASUNDAR BCNO 02-03-2001 919940299049 Indian OPEN SEAT
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380501430 347528
REET KAUR 
CHEEMA

RAVINDER SINGH 
CHEEMA SUKHJEET KAUR GNNO 14-05-2000 919814120600 Indian OPEN SEAT

310303967 347538

KASDEKAR 
SHANTILAL 
SHALIKRAM SHALIKRAM KALAVANTI STNO 25-11-2001 917767824837 Indian OPEN SEAT

281204761 347545 ANJU P R RAJU P V VALSALA A V SCNO 23-08-2000 918891639686 Indian OPEN SEAT

420116624 347575
KUMMARI 
SUJAY

KUMMARI 
PRADEEP KUMMARI MANJULA SCNO 10-02-2001 919885297554 Indian OPEN SEAT

311113794 347583 ABHISHEK RAJU JAYSHRI BCNO 22-03-2000 919022147145 Indian OPEN SEAT
411303501 347586 SIDHVIN S G SIVAPRAKASH B N PRATHIBHA SCNO 01-02-2002 919443441036 Indian OPEN SEAT

420501176 347588
KODI 
NIKHITHA

KODI SUJEETH 
KUMAR KODI VIJAYA SCNO 16-10-2001 919607799998 Indian OPEN SEAT

140401359 347590
DRISTI 
CHARIO DEORI

PABITRA KUMAR 
DEORI

SONALI SANABAYA 
DEORI STNO 01-02-1998 917002721711 Indian OPEN SEAT

441108276 347594
SURYA KANT 
MANI

SOHAN PRASAD 
SHASTRI NAGINA DEVI SCNO 30-07-2001 919670434742 Indian OPEN SEAT

440804141 347598
PALLAVI 
SHUKLA SHIVRAJ SHUKLA MADHURI SHUKLA GNNO 29-03-1995 919651856666 Indian OPEN SEAT

310401900 347611

PANDHARE 
GANESH 
MAROTI

MAROTI ASRUBA 
PANDHARE VIMAL PANDHARE GNPH 01-01-2000 919370392496 Indian OPEN SEAT

420134327 347612
CHIMUTA 
SWAPNA

CHIMUTA 
UPENDER CHIMUTA KAVITHA BCNO 28-07-2001 919912141175 Indian OPEN SEAT

411305767 347622
ASHEERA 
RASHEEKA N

NOUSHAD 
BATCHA

MUHAIDEEN SULAIKA 
BANU BCNO 28-07-2000 919443451864 Indian OPEN SEAT

420137457 347624
THUMKUNTA 
SRAVANTHI T RAJU T RENUKA BCNO 29-03-2001 919346727775 Indian OPEN SEAT

380101203 347637
TANMAY 
MAHAJAN

RAKESH 
MAHAJAN PARVEEN MAHAJAN GNNO 09-07-2000 917986960936 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311215326 347639

CHALNEWAD 
PRAJAKTA 
SAHEBRAO

CHALNEWAD 
SAHEBRAO 
BHIMRAO

CHALNEWAD CHHAYA 
SAHEBRAO STNO 03-07-2000 919075901370 Indian OPEN SEAT

311112782 347644
VIPASSHI 
GOLGHATE

TARKESHWAR 
GOLGHATE PRADNYA GOLGHATE SCNO 15-08-2001 919422802401 Indian OPEN SEAT

420110376 347653 KAVYA S SRINIVASAN K INDIRA S SCNO 30-03-2001 917569323932 Indian OPEN SEAT

281201567 347654 ASVITHA
MUNIRATHINAM 
KM S EZHILARASI BCNO 18-04-1999 919500399625 Indian OPEN SEAT

460802587 347668 NISHA GOMES
HIREN FRANCIS 
GOMES MANASHI GOMES BCNO 23-05-1999 919830621366 Indian OPEN SEAT

280810631 347686

ARYA 
VIJAYAGOPAL
AN

VIJAYAGOPALAN 
A V JAYAPRABHA V SCNO 07-08-2000 919446319273 Indian OPEN SEAT

300305919 347708
RITIK 
BHAWSAR

SHEKHAR 
BHAWSAR MANISHA BHAWSAR BCNO 07-04-2000 919407477721 Indian OPEN SEAT

420111426 347711
GUNDEGALLA 
ARCHANA

GUNDEGALLA 
VENKATESH GUNDEGALLA JYOTHI BCNO 02-07-2001 916303336596 Indian OPEN SEAT

460102523 347715
SANKAR 
BISWAS

LATE JOY GOPAL 
BISWAS RADHA RANI BISWAS BCNO 22-03-1997 917797936320 Indian OPEN SEAT

420121376 347716 M KAVYA SREE M VENKATESH M CHANDRAKALA SCNO 28-03-2000 919160399396 Indian OPEN SEAT

380400506 347718
HARNOORPRE
ET KAUR

BALWINDER 
SINGH HARJIT KAUR GNNO 19-07-2001 919872828993 Indian OPEN SEAT

310203115 347732

TEJAS 
MANOHAR 
UMBARKAR

MANOHAR 
GOTIRAM 
UMBARKAR

JYOTI MANOHAR 
UMBARKAR SCNO 02-11-2001 919921132934 Indian OPEN SEAT

120507214 347733
NASHEELA 
BEGUM MD NAZIRUDDIN

B AHAMEDUNNISA 
BEGUM BCNO 25-07-2000 919848226446 Indian OPEN SEAT

311518833 347735 ISHA SANTOSH JYOTI SCNO 16-08-2001 919881090903 Indian OPEN SEAT

390300644 347741
YOGITA 
SHARMA

NARENDRA 
SHARMA RAMA DEVI GNNO 27-10-2000 917688879240 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390352170 347744 KOMAL
RAM KISHOR 
JOSHI GUDDI JOSHI SCNO 28-07-1998 919414322297 Indian OPEN SEAT

311304282 347759

AKHILESH 
SUYOG 
BALLARIKAR

SUYOG 
VENKATESH 
BALLARIKAR

MANJULA SUYOG 
BALLARIKAR EWNO 01-05-2000 919822007988 Indian OPEN SEAT

441002634 347761
VAISHALI 
SINGH VIRENDRA SINGH SEEMA SINGH SCNO 21-08-1999 919457220691 Indian OPEN SEAT

420200869 347771
CHINTALA 
RISHITHA

CHINTALA 
ADINARAYANA CHINTALA NEELIMA SCNO 06-08-2000 919490526904 Indian OPEN SEAT

390325558 347776
CHANDAN 
SEHRA

MAHESH KUMAR 
MEENA LAXMI MEENA STNO 26-10-1998 919462696318 Indian OPEN SEAT

460900766 347789 SUJATA DAS
GOPAL CHANDRA 
DAS ANITA DAS SCNO 01-08-1999 918250049020 Indian OPEN SEAT

440305087 347793 NANDNI
RAMESH 
CHANDRA KUSUM LATA SCNO 07-07-2002 919084047805 Indian OPEN SEAT

460300607 347798 PURABI BAG PATIT PABAN BAG DIPALI BAG SCNO 11-09-2001 917001858250 Indian OPEN SEAT

410903158 347800
INDHUMATHI 
R

V 
RAMACHANDRAN R NAGAMANI BCNO 23-06-2001 919486291762 Indian OPEN SEAT

281114810 347804
KIRAN 
VIJAYAN VIJAYAN B P ANITHAKUMARY V R GNNO 05-02-2000 919074770832 Indian OPEN SEAT

410801013 347824
LOGAPRIYA A 
P PRABHAKARAN S ALAMELU A BCNO 01-11-2001 918903305733 Indian OPEN SEAT

410801322 347826 ABEESH P
PANNEERSELVAM 
 V SELVARANI M SCNO 10-11-2000 919698687677 Indian OPEN SEAT

420107093 347827
SUJATA 
HANSDA

BHIKA RAM 
HANSDA DULARI HANSDA STNO 02-11-1999 918985811388 Indian OPEN SEAT

411407040 347828 KAMALINI S M SIVAKUMAR S SASIKALA BCNO 02-12-2000 919942729793 Indian OPEN SEAT

220807190 347847

SOLANKI 
EASHA 
RAJESHBHAI RAJESHBHAI TEJALBEN SCNO 19-07-2001 918530545942 Indian OPEN SEAT
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180100974 347848 HERAL MISTRY
VIRENDRA 
MISTRY KUSUM MISTRY SCNO 16-06-1999 918980160648 Indian OPEN SEAT

120302939 347857
MALLAM 
SRIRAJ

MALLAM 
CHIRANJEEVI MALLAM MANOJA SCNO 24-07-1999 919603011582 Indian OPEN SEAT

120105313 347859
MEDA 
SAICHARAN

MEDA CHINNA 
NAGESWARA RAO MEDA PADMA STNO 26-03-2001 919701502983 Indian OPEN SEAT

210104558 347861
ANITA 
SONVANI

SATYA NARAYAN 
SONVANI SHANTI BAI SONVANI SCNO 06-04-1990 919584225661 Indian OPEN SEAT

120300030 347871

BANDI 
BHAVADEEP 
REDDY BANDI SURESH

NELLORE JAYA 
LAKSHMI GNNO 22-10-2001 919440847489 Indian OPEN SEAT

270709253 347881 GEETHA J JAYARAMAPPA PADMAMMA STNO 13-05-2001 919964179905 Indian OPEN SEAT

420132942 347884
GADE 
UDAYASREE GADE VINOD GADE LAVANYA BCNO 19-03-2002 919398502915 Indian OPEN SEAT

310806961 347891

AYESHA 
IJAJAHAMAD 
HUJARE IJAJAHAMAD BANUBEGUM BCNO 13-10-2000 919850967060 Indian OPEN SEAT

370100737 347893 SABARISH
BALASUBRAMANI
YAN DHANALAKSHMI BCNO 18-05-2001 918667403503 Indian OPEN SEAT

310410876 347908

KAMBLE 
SRUSHTI 
SEWADAS

SEWADAS 
KAMBLE VAISHALI KAMBLE SCNO 06-12-2000 919657661260 Indian OPEN SEAT

440904297 347921
PRIYAM 
RASTOGI

DIWAKAR 
RASTOGI SHALINI RASTOGI GNNO 27-04-1999 918941937172 Indian OPEN SEAT

411401627 347935 MONIKA P R PALANI R RAJALAKSHMI E BCNO 09-03-2001 918883394243 Indian OPEN SEAT

440305007 347953

SAMRIDHI 
NARAYAN 
MATHUR PIUSH KUMAR ADARSH SAXENA GNNO 02-07-1997 919456208249 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311500581 347956
BETTIGIRI 
NEHA KISHOR

BETTIGIRI KISHOR 
MANOHAR

BETTIGIRI SAVITA 
KISHOR EWNO 16-09-2000 919850210252 Indian OPEN SEAT

230205972 347972 RIYA PAREEK

SURESH 
CHANDRA 
PAREEK SUMAN PAREEK GNNO 11-11-2000 919461380748 Indian OPEN SEAT

281107071 348004 ROHIT M U
MANOJKUMAR V 
S UMADEVI S BCNO 05-06-2000 919447143505 Indian OPEN SEAT

390322985 348014
HARSH 
KUMAR SANJEEV KUMAR NISHA KUMARI BCNO 18-11-2001 917766872220 Indian OPEN SEAT

311680094 348022
KOKARE 
AMARJIT ANIL ANIL PADMINI BCNO 04-03-2000 919404335969 Indian OPEN SEAT

390504747 348032
TAMANNA 
TYAGI ATUL TYAGI REENA TYAGI EWNO 12-02-2000 919761586668 Indian OPEN SEAT

411203414 348033
HAZEL 
NITHISHA JOHNSON KUMAR ANNIE LATHA BCNO 07-02-2001 919842411745 Indian OPEN SEAT

440709907 348052

KM KM 
MEENA 
GAUTAM ANGAD LAL RAMBETI SCNO 18-05-1996 918081008347 Indian OPEN SEAT

310909928 348061
MHASKE 
PUSHPAK ANIL

ANIL EKNATH 
MHASKE SANDHYA BCPH 24-05-2000 919421463426 Indian OPEN SEAT

420108621 348064 A JAHNAVI
A NANDI 
VARDHANA RAO N NAGALAKSHMI BCNO 15-11-2000 919985322306 Indian OPEN SEAT

311005691 348072
NEHA UMESH 
CHOUGULE

UMESH SHRIPAL 
CHOUGULE

VAISHALI UMESH 
CHOUGULE GNNO 10-05-2000 919930082479 Indian OPEN SEAT

280301697 348077
CHETAN 
VISHNU K

KRISHNAKUMAR 
RAJAN

HONEY 
KRISHNAKUMAR SCNO 17-05-2000 919072183391 Indian OPEN SEAT

270224977 348105 NIHARIKA V M VENKATESH KUMARI SCNO 23-06-2002 918310117981 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390363268 348112 AARTI MEENA BABU LAL MEENA LALI DEVI STNO 18-03-1998 919649635845 Indian OPEN SEAT

440807436 348122
PURNIMA 
SINGH HARI SINGH SHALINI SINGH BCNO 30-06-1996 919450357696 Indian OPEN SEAT

420107684 348125 ARPITHA KASA SRINIVAS KASA HEMALATHA KASA SCNO 15-03-2000 918105422930 Indian OPEN SEAT
281209106 348131 HRIDHIC K V VENU K L REMANI VENU BCNO 29-04-2000 919744294695 Indian OPEN SEAT

311214702 348142

DESHMUKH 
DEVYANI 
PRATAP PRATAP KARUNA GNNO 12-12-2000 919637202024 Indian OPEN SEAT

410209751 348163 NANDHINI K KANDASAMY P AMSAVENI K BCNO 05-11-1999 918940082235 Indian OPEN SEAT
160111369 348165 HIMANSHI KAMAL RAJNI SCNO 05-11-2000 918295848716 Indian OPEN SEAT

260100805 348180

ISHITA 
HARSHVARDH
AN PASHUPATI NATH MADHU PRASAD GNNO 29-06-1999 919835109686 Indian OPEN SEAT

410612379 348184 VIKASHINI P PRABHAKARAN SK PACKIAM P BCNO 09-11-2001 918124637434 Indian OPEN SEAT

200119959 348185

SHARMA 
MITALI 
KUMARI GORAKHNATH USHA SHARMA BCNO 04-07-2000 917011259234 Indian OPEN SEAT

440401612 348227
ASHARIB 
HASHMI AFSAHUL HODA NASREEN HODA GNNO 03-01-1999 919045494877 Indian OPEN SEAT

410111446 348228 SRI HARINI A ANANDARAJ N UMA SUNDARI BCNO 19-10-2000 917824963466 Indian OPEN SEAT

311504637 348235

MONALISA 
DASHRATH 
GHORPADE

DASHRATH 
RAMCHANDRA 
GHORPADE

SHAILAJA DASHRATH 
GHORPADE BCNO 16-01-1998 917588291405 Indian OPEN SEAT

411001851 348251 HARIHARAN M MURUGAN E JEYALAKSHMI G BCNO 10-01-2001 917904081238 Indian OPEN SEAT

440813481 348256
VAISHALI 
YADAV

PREM CHAND 
YADAV SANGEETA YADAV BCPH 07-02-2000 918737864420 Indian OPEN SEAT

281115073 348264
ANJUM NOOR 
ZIRAJ ZIRAJUDDIN T H NASEERA BEEGOM B BCNO 26-01-2000 917902301839 Indian OPEN SEAT
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460800514 348268
SAAONEE 
SENGUPTA

SARBESH 
SENGUPTA MALABIKA SENGUPTA GNNO 20-10-2000 919434018292 Indian OPEN SEAT

270244053 348273
SHRENIK 
GOVINDARAJ

SRIDAR 
GOVINDARAJ SASIREKHA SRIDAR SCNO 03-07-2001 919845366846 Indian OPEN SEAT

300302276 348280
GEETANJALI 
BHOJNEY

HITENDRA 
BHOJNEY ARCHANA BHOJNEY SCNO 05-08-2001 919893202837 Indian OPEN SEAT

280310107 348286 FABIDHA N JALEEL M SHEEMABI N STNO 19-01-2002 919496066489 Indian OPEN SEAT

120404283 348303
P A S 
YASMEEN P A S ISMAIL S REHANA BCNO 18-08-2002 919494698993 Indian OPEN SEAT

460400823 348327
PRATIKSHYA 
HOLKAR BASAPPA HOLKAR SWATI HOLKAR GNNO 20-01-2000 919434012419 Indian OPEN SEAT

311508840 348331
DEBJANI 
DEBNATH

JYOTINDU 
DEBNATH ALPANA DEBNATH GNNO 21-07-2001 917875900034 Indian OPEN SEAT

410100676 348333 R VIRALI U RAGHURAMAN R SAILAJA GNNO 03-11-2001 919444222888 Indian OPEN SEAT

280705263 348349
ASHWIN 
GIRISH GIRISH KUMAR G SINDHU GIRISH BCNO 11-02-2000 919544262863 Indian OPEN SEAT

420130064 348357
KETHAVATH 
POOJA KETHAVATH GOPI KETHAVATH NEELA STNO 10-04-2000 919666562865 Indian OPEN SEAT

220700162 348363
NAIR VIMAL 
RAVEENDRAN

NAIR 
RAVEENDRAN NAIR JYOTI GNNO 18-04-2001 917228871582 Indian OPEN SEAT

390314506 348368 JAYANT SEN
CHANDRA 
SHEKHAR SEN GAYATRI SEN BCNO 27-04-2000 919530215380 Indian OPEN SEAT

410113174 348372 CHATURITA S P P B SUDARSHAN A PARIMALA GNNO 17-02-2002 919840281506 Indian OPEN SEAT

120509389 348387
ROHITHA 
PRAGNA

AJOY PREM 
KUMAR LAM RATNAMALA BCNO 03-09-2001 919440207621 Indian OPEN SEAT

300302209 348412
RUPAL 
CHOUHAN

BALKISAN 
CHOUHAN SHAKUN CHOUHAN SCNO 12-06-2000 917999559430 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120405129 348419
MALLAKUNTA 
BHAVYA SREE

MALLAKUNTA 
KRISHNAMOORTH
Y REDDY

MALLAKUNTA NEELA 
KUMARI EWNO 26-07-2000 919398564158 Indian OPEN SEAT

170202904 348423
PRATHANA 
KASHER NAVAL KASHER USHA KASHER BCNO 23-05-1999 919893139398 Indian OPEN SEAT

200120682 348437
CHETNA 
MEGHWAL JAI PRAKASH MEENAKSHI SCNO 10-02-2000 919205331042 Indian OPEN SEAT

310407173 348451
YASH SHARAD 
KONDEKAR

SHARAD 
NAGNATH 
KONDEKAR

ANITA SHARAD 
KONDEKAR GNNO 18-09-2000 918805440555 Indian OPEN SEAT

220400571 348456
LAXMI BEN 
DAMOR SURTAN BHAI SANGEETA BEN STNO 05-02-2000 919106467633 Indian OPEN SEAT

120501531 348467
SYEDA 
NAAHIYA

MOHAMMED 
AKRAM NAZNEEN BCNO 03-04-2002 919949583299 Indian OPEN SEAT

230101069 348476 HAIMA HAKIM ABDUL HAKIM SALEENA HAKIM GNNO 11-07-2001 919560705045 Indian OPEN SEAT

270205661 348481 LAKSHMI H R
RAGHUNATHA H 
D KALPANA H R BCNO 24-06-2001 918123617350 Indian OPEN SEAT

200132312 348484
TUSHAR 
VERMA

BRIJ MOHAN 
VERMA NEERU VERMA BCNO 29-07-1999 919582264045 Indian OPEN SEAT

311008863 348492

YEOLE 
DARSHAN 
KIRAN KIRAN SHUBHA BCNO 01-10-2001 919834533319 Indian OPEN SEAT

200127172 348513
ABHISHEK 
KUMAR

DILIP KUMAR 
THAKUR SHUSHMA RANI STNO 16-04-2000 917281080466 Indian OPEN SEAT

390330363 348523
KAMAL SINGH 
GURJAR

RAMESHWAR 
PRASAD GURJAR KESHANTA DEVI BCNO 07-06-2001 917877191274 Indian OPEN SEAT

270700987 348525 NIHALI SHETTY
SHYAM PRASAD 
SHETTY MADHURA S SHETTY GNNO 01-05-2001 919620419411 Indian OPEN SEAT

270219213 348540 NATHIYAA N V S NAGARAJAN N SHANMUGAVALLI SCNO 31-01-2000 919482092659 Indian OPEN SEAT
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440801674 348543
DEEKSHA 
MISHRA DINESH MISHRA ARCHANA MISHRA GNNO 15-03-2000 919616909000 Indian OPEN SEAT

420124968 348551 S LALITHYA S ANANDA RAJU S CHANDRA KALA SCNO 28-03-2001 919390188095 Indian OPEN SEAT

360402341 348562 SUMIT KUMAR
HATTA KISHOR 
SETHY PRAMILA SETHY SCNO 22-09-2001 919439812917 Indian OPEN SEAT

280306664 348582
PRAVEENA 
VENU VENU A D PUSHPA BCNO 06-07-2000 919947347699 Indian OPEN SEAT

120303239 348592
THUMMATHA
TI VAISHNAVI

THUMMATHATI 
SRIHARI

THUMMATHATI 
KAMALA SCNO 14-04-2001 919000654259 Indian OPEN SEAT

300401162 348604 JEENAL BAJAJ
JAYANT KUMAR 
JAIN ARCHANA JAIN GNNO 02-12-2000 919425150039 Indian OPEN SEAT

300111250 348616
ROSHNI 
VARMA

MATHURA 
PRASAD VARMA JYOTI VARMA SCNO 10-09-1995 917509077132 Indian OPEN SEAT

270701453 348619

NISARGA 
RAMASWAMY 
DHARMAGIRI RAMASWAMY MANJULA SCNO 06-01-2002 918197599499 Indian OPEN SEAT

120511867 348627
ANGEL RANI 
BANDELA

RAJ MOHAN 
BANDELA

LILLY PUSHPA 
BANDELA SCNO 11-07-1999 918466835318 Indian OPEN SEAT

280500357 348640 AMRITHA M
BALAKRISHNAN 
NAIR E GEETHA KUMARI M GNNO 13-01-2001 919495616473 Indian OPEN SEAT

270707221 348678
SWATHI 
HEBBAR M R

RAGHAVENDRA 
RAO M S SAVITHA M R BCNO 04-02-2002 919886964390 Indian OPEN SEAT

460401050 348697
PARNASREE 
MANDAL

PRABIR KUMAR 
MANDAL RINA MANDAL SCNO 07-04-2000 916296921148 Indian OPEN SEAT

390503230 348724 NITIKA DARSHAN LAL MAMTA RANI BCNO 04-09-2000 919958290002 Indian OPEN SEAT

200127641 348734
SHREYA 
PRASHANT

SANJAY 
PRASHANT

CHETNA LANGOO 
PRASHANT GNNO 28-06-2000 919811211744 Indian OPEN SEAT
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300100462 348747
DEVANSHI 
BANSAL

CHANDAN 
BANSAL DURGESH BANSAL GNNO 11-12-2000 919752410143 Indian OPEN SEAT

311515101 348752

SANGALE 
SHREEYASH 
BALIRAM

SANGALE 
BALIRAM 
BAJIRAO

SANGALE VARSHA 
BALIRAM BCNO 22-12-2000 919767156161 Indian OPEN SEAT

390301015 348782
NANDINI 
SHARMA NAVEEN SHARMA SHRUTI SHARMA GNNO 17-09-2001 919829010977 Indian OPEN SEAT

270805700 348793 VINAY T N NAGA SHOBHA SCNO 12-02-2000 919113241837 Indian OPEN SEAT

390312837 348801

ANKITA 
KUMARI 
SARSUNIA

RAJESH KUMAR 
SARSUNIA YOGITA SARSUNIA SCNO 10-03-2000 919001936237 Indian OPEN SEAT

410605374 348807 S SIVAMATHI
S S 
SHENBAGARAJAN S DEVI PARASAKTHI BCNO 24-08-2001 917810003450 Indian OPEN SEAT

420400434 348827 POLLAY OMSRI
POLLAY 
JAGADESHWAR POLLAY LAVANYA SCNO 16-01-1995 919502469260 Indian OPEN SEAT

410400485 348860
SADDAM 
HUSSEIN I IBRAHIM K M Y SAHERA BANU BCNO 16-05-2001 919444224627 Indian OPEN SEAT

380400576 348864
CAMREEN 
KAHLON GURPREET SINGH NAVDEEP KAUR GNNO 10-07-2001 917087407000 Indian OPEN SEAT

410121433 348926
VASANTHKUM
AR V VAIYANARAJ S KOKILAVANI BCNO 17-04-2002 917418927792 Indian OPEN SEAT

270602020 348929
ARIFKHAN K 
MATTIHALLI KASIMSAB RESHMABANU BCNO 22-03-2000 917337600322 Indian OPEN SEAT

411302252 348934 ANUSIYA M MURUGESAN A PETCHIAMMAL M SCNO 30-01-2002 919629677507 Indian OPEN SEAT
311504594 348953 TUSHAR HARI BABU KAMLESH SCNO 01-05-1995 918887547407 Indian OPEN SEAT

170104116 348965 GHURAU RAM SHIVNATH HEMIN BAI STNO 29-09-1999 917646929937 Indian OPEN SEAT

441112851 348974
SHIVAM 
KUMAR

RANJEET KUMAR 
SINGH ANITA SINGH GNNO 31-07-2001 919939991812 Indian OPEN SEAT

150216225 348979 VISHAL
VIJAY KUMAR 
NIRALA DEWANTI DEVI SCNO 29-12-1999 917992317652 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390411105 348988
MANOHAR 
LAL BISHNOI

BABU LAL 
BISHNOI CHANANI DEVI GNNO 15-08-2001 919799999335 Indian OPEN SEAT

311102094 348989
JEMINI 
ANJANKAR

SUDHAKAR 
ANJANKAR VARSHA ANJANKAR BCNO 04-08-2001 919766381305 Indian OPEN SEAT

150239703 348992
SABA AISHA 
PERWEEN

ABDUL WAHEED 
ANSARI

NOOR AISHA 
KHATOON BCNO 03-07-1998 918298453811 Indian OPEN SEAT

440817803 349021 SHREYA SINHA
SURENDRA 
KUMAR REKHA PRASAD SCNO 07-01-2001 918210406712 Indian OPEN SEAT

380102583 349038
HARJOD 
SINGH SUCHA SINGH GURJIT KAUR GNNO 07-11-2001 919492555422 Indian OPEN SEAT

230103766 349063
VARDAN 
ARORA

AJAY KUMAR 
ARORA SHALOO ARORA EWNO 30-06-2000 919582376497 Indian OPEN SEAT

200118564 349070
ROHAN 
KUMAR RANA

ANIL KUMAR 
RANA HEMLATA GNNO 16-01-1999 919654401059 Indian OPEN SEAT

200130539 349080
HARSHITA 
VERMA

PAWAN KUMAR 
VERMA DEEPALI SCNO 15-03-2000 919318435771 Indian OPEN SEAT

440104385 349084
NAINA 
AGARWAL RAM AGARWAL SUSHMA AGARWAL GNNO 13-10-1999 917060585873 Indian OPEN SEAT

390201913 349085
POONAM 
SWAMI RADHESHYAM PREMLATA BCNO 20-05-1999 919413187256 Indian OPEN SEAT

281109612 349086

MALAVIKA 
VIDYA 
MANOJKUMA
R

MANOJKUMAR 
GANDHI

VIDYA SOBHANA 
RAJASEKHARAN BCNO 11-04-2002 919496252425 Indian OPEN SEAT

200110204 349090

MEGHNA 
SANJEEV 
SHARMA SANJEEV SHARMA SUNITA SHARMA EWNO 08-12-2001 919999233451 Indian OPEN SEAT

390400178 349091 PARVEZ KHAN MOHD SHAHID NAZMA PARVEEN BCNO 26-02-2000 919462280950 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280608254 349095
SREETHU 
PARVATHY S S SURESH KUMAR S SINDHU S KUMAR EWNO 01-01-2000 918547480461 Indian OPEN SEAT

411206641 349104
SANMUGAPRI
YA G A

GOPIKAMANAVAL
AN ANUSUYA BCNO 03-12-2001 918667291753 Indian OPEN SEAT

230208143 349139
JAHNAVI 
TRIPATHI

SHAILESH 
CHANDRA 
TRIPATHI NEHA TRIPATHI GNNO 21-02-2001 917340068358 Indian OPEN SEAT

160107977 349140 ANMOL
SUBHASH 
CHANDER RADHA RANI GNNO 11-02-2002 919468118229 Indian OPEN SEAT

441106723 349143

POOJA OM 
PRAKASH 
DHARIYA OM PRAKASH ANITA BCNO 19-09-1999 916387088032 Indian OPEN SEAT

420115871 349147

KATAM 
SHIVANI 
YADAV

KATAM 
DASHARATH 
YADAV GODA KALPANA KIRAN BCNO 13-11-2001 919676372564 Indian OPEN SEAT

270703361 349168 SHRIYA J JAYAKUMAR D SANGEETHA T SCNO 30-01-2001 919845274544 Indian OPEN SEAT

150215712 349181
VILAKSHANA 
KUMAR MANISH KUMAR RAJNI KUMAR BCNO 15-01-2001 919430834259 Indian OPEN SEAT

270810709 349182
VIDYASHREER
AKSHA P

PRASANNA 
KUMAR C SRI LATHA M P BCNO 07-01-2001 917892576896 Indian OPEN SEAT

311004100 349206
TARNEKAR 
ISHITA ONKAR

ONKAR 
TARNEKAR ANJUSHA TARNEKAR GNNO 28-09-2000 919619819652 Indian OPEN SEAT

311122746 349220

KALANI 
MEETALI 
WASUDEO WASUDEO PRIYA GNNO 27-02-2002 918329892482 Indian OPEN SEAT

310501498 349222

GADE 
VAISHNAVI 
VISHWAMBHA
R VISHWAMBHAR GAYA GNPH 30-01-2000 919158249292 Indian OPEN SEAT

280803628 349229 ABHIRAM C P PRAKASHAN C P BINDU BCNO 01-12-2000 919526108674 Indian OPEN SEAT
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200129828 349236
SAI AKSHITA 
BIRLA MUKESH KUMAR ANITA DILWALIA SCNO 28-12-2000 919810190567 Indian OPEN SEAT

160106770 349253
VANSHIKA 
NANDA

SANJAY KUMAR 
NANDA MEENU NANDA GNNO 21-03-2002 917015431697 Indian OPEN SEAT

311009337 349254
PRIYADARSHIN
I SOUNDERAJAN SUVARNA GNNO 02-10-2000

686596195068
65 Indian OPEN SEAT

240102322 349255 RISHUL RAJINDER KUMAR SUMAN KUMARI SCNO 07-03-2001 919459234545 Indian OPEN SEAT

270213452 349261 HYMA P
VENKATARAMAN
A REDDY P

LAKSHMINARAYANAM
MA P EWNO 27-05-2001 919148146007 Indian OPEN SEAT

200113959 349264 VISHAKHA RAJESH KUMAR NEELAM EWNO 09-04-2000 918708573048 Indian OPEN SEAT

311401932 349266
KRISHNA 
PATEL SAMEER PATEL HEENA PATEL GNNO 23-10-2001 918452043678 Indian OPEN SEAT

200149399 349279
MISHIKA 
ARORA

MAHINDER PAL 
ARORA RITU ARORA GNNO 26-09-2000 919818307157 Indian OPEN SEAT

270226563 349288 LAVANYA V M MANJUNATHA G ADEMMA BCNO 01-08-2001 919945219464 Indian OPEN SEAT

281100904 349298
SRUTHY 
KRISHNA S

C 
KRISHNANKUTTY 
NAIR G SUSEELA KUMARI GNNO 27-08-2000 919188571075 Indian OPEN SEAT

410100315 349303 B DHEEPAK D BALAJI B SHREESASI GNNO 17-03-2001 918925414153 Indian OPEN SEAT

311301154 349317

KARDAK 
SHREYA 
RAMESH RAMESH KARDAK ARCHANA SCNO 12-10-2001 919822339212 Indian OPEN SEAT

270101667 349322

SEJAL 
JAGADISH 
BENAKE

JAGADISH 
GUNDURAO 
BENAKE

KANCHAN JAGADISH 
BENAKE BCNO 14-06-2001 919606117222 Indian OPEN SEAT

390403327 349330
KUNAL 
CHAWLA POONAM CHAND ANNU CHAWLA SCNO 21-09-2001 919461439043 Indian OPEN SEAT

270218184 349342 HARSHITHA L G LOKESH
VASANTHA KUMARI B 
N BCNO 16-03-2000 918431045783 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311514315 349345

MORE 
VANESSA 
REETU 
PRASHANT PRASHANT MORE MARITA JACKLINE SCNO 23-08-2000 919922734793 Indian OPEN SEAT

270105957 349351
ATIYA 
MUJAWAR RIYAZ AHMED KHALIDA BCNO 12-02-2001 919448116239 Indian OPEN SEAT

390603243 349355
HARSHITA 
GAHLOT

SHANTI LAL 
GAHLOT KANTA GAHLOT SCNO 29-03-2001 917073471747 Indian OPEN SEAT

220805364 349380

PARMAR 
OMKUMAR 
PARESHBHAI PARESHBHAI SUPRIYABEN SCNO 07-06-2002 918469775060 Indian OPEN SEAT

270708551 349394
RASHMI 
AGASIMANI RAVINDRANATH SHASHIKALA BCNO 26-09-2000 919844377647 Indian OPEN SEAT

200135742 349400
UMANG 
MITTAL MAHESH MITTAL RUCHI MITTAL GNNO 06-10-2001 919212633099 Indian OPEN SEAT

160105645 349409 GEETANSHI ANIL KUMAR NEERAJ SHARMA GNNO 11-03-2002 919355311777 Indian OPEN SEAT

410106271 349412
SHARATH 
KUMAR R RAMESH R KAVITHA R BCNO 06-01-2002 919940470502 Indian OPEN SEAT

311015360 349423

GHUME 
SAYALEE 
SANTOSH SANTOSH SUPRIYA BCNO 21-10-2001 918779954194 Indian OPEN SEAT

410114716 349436
MADHUMITHA 
 GOMATHY M MURALI J MALA M BCNO 26-06-2001 918056639880 Indian OPEN SEAT

311116010 349446

PADEER 
MAITREYEE 
SHRIRAM SHRIRAM VARSHA BCNO 09-08-2000 917038942804 Indian OPEN SEAT

310102795 349454

CHANGUNE 
SAGAR 
NAVNATH NAVNATH ANITA BCNO 06-05-1997 919764572358 Indian OPEN SEAT

280905738 349461
MOHAMMED 
HASHIM A

MUHAMMED 
SHAREEF A P NASEEMA BCNO 10-01-2000 919961934215 Indian OPEN SEAT
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200136532 349478
MUSKAN 
MIGLANI SANJAY MIGLANI SAPNA MIGLANI GNNO 05-03-2001 917988391687 Indian OPEN SEAT

160111729 349482 JASMINE
PARAMJEET 
SINGH BALWINDER KAUR GNNO 15-07-2000 918054644824 Indian OPEN SEAT

160103570 349528 PRABHSIMRAN BALDEV RAJ RAJ KUMARI SCNO 02-08-2001 919915622987 Indian OPEN SEAT

380102434 349529
RAVIDEEP 
DHINGRA

PARDEEP KUMAR 
DHINGRA MANDEEP KAUR GNNO 19-08-1999 918437144983 Indian OPEN SEAT

460807173 349586
NANDINI 
KUMARI

SAMIR KUMAR 
OJHA KRISHNA OJHA GNNO 19-06-2000 917004234382 Indian OPEN SEAT

441107163 349602 AYUSHI PRIYA
VINOD KUMAR 
GUPTA NIYATI PRIYA BCNO 06-05-1999 919452300550 Indian OPEN SEAT

200119995 349607
RIYA 
CHOUDHARY

SUNIL 
CHOUDHARY RUPA CHOUDHARY GNNO 20-07-2000 919911135151 Indian OPEN SEAT

280708254 349617
PEARL MARIE 
MATHEW

BINU JAMES 
MATHEW SOJI BINU MATHEW GNNO 03-07-2001 919526030065 NRI OPEN SEAT

410201675 349642 DHANYA R RAJENDRAN G
SHYAMALA DAISY 
RAJE S SCNO 19-11-2001 919444737270 Indian OPEN SEAT

370102547 349649 BHARATH BA BABURAJAMANI DHURGADEVI GNNO 12-08-2001 917092047622 Indian OPEN SEAT

411407175 349657

K 
NITHISHKUMA
R

M 
KAMALAKKANNA
N K RAMYA BCNO 16-11-2001 919486710383 Indian OPEN SEAT

460811278 349665
SURABHI 
DUTTA NEELAAJ DUTTA SUDESHNA DUTTA GNNO 18-03-2001 917369000167 Indian OPEN SEAT

270302278 349674 DEEPTHI R RAVEENDRA SUVARNA BCNO 16-03-2002 917353070896 Indian OPEN SEAT

311515203 349681

ANUSHKA 
SHASHIKANT 
VAVHAL

SHASHIKANT 
SURESH VAVHAL

SHEETAL SHASHIKANT 
VAVHAL BCNO 27-08-2001 919022148113 Indian OPEN SEAT

410201687 349740 ARAVIND S SENTHIL R MANJULA S GNNO 29-07-2001 919442243650 Indian OPEN SEAT
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410615876 349768
JAYABHARATH
I B

BALASUBRAMANI
AN G MARIYAMMAL B BCNO 27-09-2001 919524971829 Indian OPEN SEAT

410400284 349781 JEEVITHAM M MANIVANNAN V VIJAYA M SCNO 07-06-2000 919790681097 Indian OPEN SEAT

420113715 349787
DODDAVARAP
U BHAVYA D S KUMAR D SUREKHA SCNO 28-06-1999 919866497658 Indian OPEN SEAT

450104156 349798 NIDHI NEGI
RAGHUVEER 
SINGH NEGI RAJESHWARI NEGI GNNO 29-09-1999 917017148561 Indian OPEN SEAT

390508451 349801 ANKITA
RINTU KUMAR 
RAJAK RAJNI GANDHA SCNO 05-04-2000 916203759895 Indian OPEN SEAT

441101876 349803 ARPITA SINHA RAMASHRAY RAM RANI KUMARI SCNO 23-08-1998 918953833507 Indian OPEN SEAT

420301652 349810

SHAIK 
BUSHRA 
RAFFATH

SHAIK 
MAHABOOB 
PASHA SHAIK VASEEM BCNO 14-03-2001 917981315823 Indian OPEN SEAT

120302818 349819

PALLAMREDDY 
 SRI 
HARSHITHA

PALLAMREDDY 
SREEDHAR REDDY

PALLAMREDDY 
JAYASREE GNNO 20-10-2000 919963842109 Indian OPEN SEAT

120303627 349822

RAJA 
ASHWANTH 
SAI

RAJA 
SRINIVASULU RAJA VIDYULLATHA GNNO 20-03-2002 919908790548 Indian OPEN SEAT

270401908 349825
JESSICA 
NEETHI SINGH

DR GODFRED 
VICTOR SINGH DR DORIS M SINGH GNNO 07-04-2000 919448662070 Indian OPEN SEAT

120607252 349836
MANDA 
SOWJANYA

MANDA 
LOKANADHAMU MANDA BABY SCNO 21-04-2001 919440059016 Indian OPEN SEAT

410212246 349838 SANGEETHA R RAMALINGAM P R CHINNAMMAL BCNO 29-01-2001 918760834780 Indian OPEN SEAT
270241210 349843 SUPRIYA B K PATHAK PUSHPA DEVI GNNO 08-09-1998 918178743999 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311517138 349845

TEMBHEKAR 
SHARVIKA 
SHARAD SHARAD SANGITA SCNO 28-05-2000 917219613269 Indian OPEN SEAT

270509399 349868 DINESH ASHOK PANCHASHEELA SCNO 28-03-2001 917795498656 Indian OPEN SEAT

410108410 349870

G SAI 
NITHYANANDA 
 PERUMAL

G 
EKAMBARESWAR
APPA G SUDHA BCNO 11-10-2001 919841046240 Indian OPEN SEAT

410801300 349873 RASIGA R RAJAKUMAR N GEETHA R BCNO 31-12-2000 919952549773 Indian OPEN SEAT

120516233 349875
MEDA 
ANUSHA

MEDA VENKATA 
NAGESWARA RAO MEDA KUMARI STNO 04-05-2000 919949237024 Indian OPEN SEAT

460807818 349876
DEBAYAN 
BARMAN DEBASIS BARMAN ANINDITA BARMAN SCNO 02-09-1999 919830496151 Indian OPEN SEAT

120303894 349879

KADIYALA 
VENKATA SAI 
PAVANA

KADIYALA 
RAMESH BABU

KADIYALA LAKSHMI 
PRASUNA BCNO 11-11-2001 919440115415 Indian OPEN SEAT

360301914 349882
SAKHARANI 
NAYAK

SUBAS CHANDRA 
NAYAK PRISIKILA NAYAK BCNO 16-11-2000 917048446029 Indian OPEN SEAT

420201705 349910

BHUKYA 
BHAVANA 
RATHOD

BHUKYA 
RAGHUPATHI BHUKYA KALYANI STNO 19-02-2001 918074894064 Indian OPEN SEAT

270231172 349929 DIVYASHREE R
RAMAKRISHNAIA
H RAJAMMA N V BCNO 21-05-1999 919535418139 Indian OPEN SEAT

311111627 349932
ROHIT 
PANCHABHAI BALDEO MAYA SCNO 20-12-1999 919890316990 Indian OPEN SEAT

270237484 349949 VISMAYA S M SANNALINGAIAH MAMATHA B V BCNO 06-05-2000 918310535275 Indian OPEN SEAT

410120582 349957 SRIDEVI R RAVIKUMAR S LALITHA R BCNO 25-03-2001
662894449366
28 Indian OPEN SEAT
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160102564 349962 ARUSHI VINOD NEELAM SCNO 16-12-2000 919416041648 Indian OPEN SEAT

311406865 349973
S ANANYA 
SURABHI N SELVARAJU D UMA SCNO 30-03-2002 917702588667 Indian OPEN SEAT

420303163 349978
DONEPUDI 
ROHITH SAI

SIVA RAMA 
KRISHNA ANURADHA BCNO 30-09-2000 919246476795 Indian OPEN SEAT

420126540 349987
PEGADAPALLI 
HEMASRI

PEGADAPALLI 
VENKATESHWARL
U

PEGADAPALLI 
VIJAYALAXMI SCNO 10-02-2001 919949581326 Indian OPEN SEAT

410501313 349988 V NANDHITA

R 
VENKATESWARA
N V JEYANTHI BCNO 27-04-2001 919487335132 Indian OPEN SEAT

280305149 350018
RESHMA K 
ASOK ASOKKUMAR K A MANJUSHA K G STNO 24-10-2000 919446929949 Indian OPEN SEAT

420111319 350019
W VINDHYA 
SREE

W V RAMANA 
MURTHY W PADMAVATHY DEVI SCNO 25-01-2002 919866176063 Indian OPEN SEAT

280703221 350031
ANJANA 
SURESH SURESH M K GINCY SURESH SCNO 21-01-2000 918606159647 Indian OPEN SEAT

311211916 350048

KAMBLE 
SHUBHAM 
SADANAND

KAMBLE 
SADANAND VANDANA SCNO 16-03-1999 917709619358 Indian OPEN SEAT

311280226 350049

SUMIT 
PRAKASH 
TARPE PRAKASH SUNANDA STNO 25-01-2000 918975293227 Indian OPEN SEAT

300303334 350060
SHWETA 
NETAWAT SUNIL NETAWAT KIRAN NETAWAT STNO 13-03-2000 919617011963 Indian OPEN SEAT

200133784 350101
MD SABA 
KARIM

MD IMITIAZ 
KARIM ARZOO PERVEEN GNNO 03-01-1998 919602596890 Indian OPEN SEAT

260303203 350106 SWATI TIGGA JITRAM TIGGA SANJU TIGGA STNO 20-12-1998 917488322559 Indian OPEN SEAT

120201983 350111

SHAIK 
ZAVERIA 
FATHIMA

SHAIK KHALEEL 
BASHA SHAIK RAZIA FATHIMA BCNO 10-02-2001 917702297771 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280805888 350129
AYISHA 
HENNA C K ABDUL NAZAR C K MUBEENA J BCNO 21-04-2000 919605500831 Indian OPEN SEAT

420301842 350155
ISLAVATH 
LOHITHA I SAKTHI RAM I JAYA SREE STNO 05-07-2002 919493122665 Indian OPEN SEAT

440206660 350173 HARSH PATEL
SACHCHIDANAND 
 PATEL RADHA PATEL BCNO 08-03-2000 917880449474 Indian OPEN SEAT

390316196 350191
RAHUL 
SHASTRI

RAM SAHAY 
BAIRWA GEETA DEVI SCNO 31-12-2001 919414763660 Indian OPEN SEAT

280202012 350198
SANDRA 
SUSAN AIJU AIJU GEORGE BINDU MATHEW GNNO 29-05-2001 919846067717 Indian OPEN SEAT

270600277 350206
MADHU M 
MUDHOL

MUTTANNA T 
MUDHOL

RAJESHWARI M 
MUDHOL BCNO 26-02-2000 917676313425 Indian OPEN SEAT

410703163 350207 MONIKA T THANKAPPAN S PRIYA T BCNO 12-02-2002 919629819483 Indian OPEN SEAT

170100990 350220 ADITI SARJARE
SHIV KUMAR 
SARJARE RAGINI SARJARE SCNO 02-07-1999 919340070449 Indian OPEN SEAT

270880433 350227
MAISARA 
AAMINA

ADIL AKBAR 
SHARIFF

TAQHIYA SULTANA 
SHARIFF BCNO 08-04-2001 917022253198 Indian OPEN SEAT

170202815 350228 SHIVANI LASRE
MAHENDRA 
LASRE LATA LASRE SCNO 16-12-1999 919165001318 Indian OPEN SEAT

120604161 350241
SAMPATHARA
O SRITEJASWI

SAMPATHARAO 
VENKATA 
SATYANARAYANA 
RAO

SAMPATHARAO 
GOURI MOULYA BCNO 08-08-2000 919160018912 Indian OPEN SEAT

120107867 350297
VANKAYALAPA
TI NAVYA

VANKAYALAPATI 
NAGA PRASAD

VANKAYALAPATI 
RADHIKA GNNO 29-04-2002 918985970958 Indian OPEN SEAT

410103024 350299

NANTHA 
KISHORE 
KANNA J

JEEVANANTHAM 
S RAJALAKSHMI J BCNO 10-06-2001 919841366993 Indian OPEN SEAT

390513576 350303
SHIMOL 
SAXENA SANJEEV SAXENA EKTA SAXENA GNNO 21-09-2002 919413686586 Indian OPEN SEAT

Page 5475 of 7016



LIST FOR EIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR STRAY VACANCY UG 2019 (OPEN SEAT)
Rollno Rank Name FatherName MotherName CandCat Dob mobileNo Nationality AppliedCounselling

270221563 350308
ISHAAN J 
SHETTY JAYAKAR SHETTY JYOTHSNA J SHETTY BCNO 01-01-2002 918494876599 Indian OPEN SEAT

200127303 350324
ANUP KUMAR 
SINGH

SHAILENEDER 
KUMAR SINGH INDU DEVI GNNO 24-01-2000 918448852753 Indian OPEN SEAT

311403196 350332 LAIBA AASIM
MD AASIM 
SULAIMAN FARAH AASIM GNNO 30-04-2002 917208822501 Indian OPEN SEAT

420112187 350335 AASHRITHA P

P 
VENKATESHWAR 
RAO P KAVITHA RAO GNNO 14-11-2001 919848293366 Indian OPEN SEAT

311211522 350342

ISHA 
BHAURAO 
NITNAWARE BHAURAO SUNITA SCNO 09-02-2001 917038332158 Indian OPEN SEAT

281206690 350360
ARYA 
SREEKUMAR

SREEKUMAR 
SREEDHARAN SUMI THOMAS GNNO 21-10-2001 919895403754 NRI OPEN SEAT

420302581 350366

ISLAVATH 
PAVAN 
KALYAN

ISLAVATH 
HUSSAIN ISLAVATH SHARADHA STNO 08-05-2000 919704931632 Indian OPEN SEAT

270702310 350375 SHWETA TIPPANNA REDDY INDUMATI STNO 07-07-2001 919060988329 Indian OPEN SEAT
270245188 350393 RUCHITHA R RAMESH N MANJULA R BCNO 30-09-2001 919845911914 Indian OPEN SEAT

420113392 350403

ANKESWARAP
U 
CHAITHANYA

ANKESWARAPU 
RAJENDER

ANKESWARAPU 
PUSHPALATHA SCNO 26-11-1999 916305797425 Indian OPEN SEAT

300503535 350405
HRITIK 
BAIRAGI

MANOHAR DAS 
BAIRAGI PADMA BAIRAGI GNNO 16-12-2000 919660829933 Indian OPEN SEAT

300301379 350414 JAYA PAL
MAHENDRA 
SINGH PAL GEETA PAL BCNO 26-04-2001 919691779027 Indian OPEN SEAT

460816448 350417
SAMADRITA 
JANA

SANDIP KUMAR 
JANA SANCHAYITA JANA GNNO 23-04-2001 919674164123 Indian OPEN SEAT

420101830 350435
ANKAM 
SRINIDHI

ANKAM 
NARENDHAR ANKAM SWAPNA BCNO 23-10-2001 919014546126 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420132274 350437
K DHEERAJ 
SUVYAKTHA K RAJA SEKHAR D KOMALA BCNO 08-11-2000 919885215488 Indian OPEN SEAT

410113182 350444
BHARADWAJ 
KP PRABHAKAR K PADMA M SCNO 02-02-2000 919444697489 Indian OPEN SEAT

120507628 350445 MATTA BALAJI
MATTA 
GAVARAYYA MATTA JAYAMMA BCNO 19-06-2001 919398444367 Indian OPEN SEAT

450202763 350471
UDIT PRATAP 
SINGH

SAHDEV SINGH 
RAJPUT PUSHPA RAJPUT BCNO 12-03-1999 919675597754 Indian OPEN SEAT

220400083 350474
SUSHILA 
KUMARI RAMAPATI SHARDA DEVI SCNO 06-12-1998 917874629446 Indian OPEN SEAT

300501491 350483
AMRAT KAUR 
BATRA

AMARJEET SINGH 
BATRA JAGJEET KAUR BATRA GNNO 03-06-2000 919893891900 Indian OPEN SEAT

300305889 350487
MANTASHA 
QURESHI SHARIF QURESHI SURAIYA QURESHI GNNO 17-06-2000 919589078381 Indian OPEN SEAT

270205736 350513
MOHAMMED 
SADAQATH LEYAKATH M SAFIN TAJ BCNO 14-03-2001 917899305269 Indian OPEN SEAT

200110373 350523
PRISHA 
AGGARWAL VIKAS AGGARWAL VANDANA AGGARWAL GNNO 10-03-2001 919810631331 Indian OPEN SEAT

420108438 350527 WAJIHA ERAM
MOHAMMED 
NAJEEB AHMED GAZALA TABASSUM BCNO 04-01-2002 919866722213 Indian OPEN SEAT

280807319 350535
RENUKA ROSE 
G

C 
GUNASEKHARAN SUDHA N G SCNO 27-01-2001 919496316340 Indian OPEN SEAT

311124582 350557

SUSHRUT 
PRAVIN 
LAMBADE

PRAVIN 
NARENDRA 
LAMBADE

DEEPTI PRAVIN 
LAMBADE GNNO 23-06-2000 919822236370 Indian OPEN SEAT

311114323 350558

SWEDAJ 
DATTA 
THAKRE

DATTA RAMRAO 
THAKRE

SHALINI DATTA 
THAKRE BCNO 20-09-1999 919672782969 Indian OPEN SEAT

410500082 350563 SUBIKSHAA R
RAMACHANDRAN 
 K UMAMUTHU R BCNO 30-08-2001 917598221655 Indian OPEN SEAT
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310302870 350567
RIYA NILAY 
GULALKARI NILAY NEHA BCNO 21-03-2001 919689039576 Indian OPEN SEAT

440104309 350572 SANJAY SUBHASH CHAND SUSHMA GNNO 10-06-1998 919536055527 Indian OPEN SEAT

420135983 350578

GULAM 
MOHAMMED 
ZIYAUDDIN

GULAM 
MOHAMMED 
MIFTAHUDDIN SAMEENA FARHEEN BCNO 20-07-2001 917899179329 Indian OPEN SEAT

410105830 350585 SWETHA S SELVAM A GEETHA S BCNO 28-10-2001 919500099819 Indian OPEN SEAT

411004054 350608 KIRITHIKA M
MURUGANANDA
M B RAMA N BCNO 23-01-2002 917904759914 Indian OPEN SEAT

281209843 350619

ANIKA 
RADHAKRISHN
AN

KARUMATHIL 
RADHAKRISHNAN

LATHA 
RADHAKRISHNAN GNNO 29-08-2000 919846717687 Indian OPEN SEAT

220104301 350630

YADAV 
SHAILESHKUM
AR SARVJEET YADAV SARVJEET YADAV SUSHEELA GNNO 18-11-2000 919898564940 Indian OPEN SEAT

270703198 350631 KAUSHIK G S GOPINATH RAJANI G BCNO 09-01-2001 919108509093 Indian OPEN SEAT

280404422 350642
WAMIKA R 
NAMBIAR

RANJITH KUMAR 
T C SHEEJA RANJITH GNNO 10-06-2001 918304876508 Indian OPEN SEAT

370102711 350645 KIRUTHANA P PADMANABHAN KAVITHA BCNO 17-06-2002 919442130519 Indian OPEN SEAT

120202886 350657
M MD SANA 
AZEEZA

DR MD ABDUL 
KALEEM

M TANVEER AISHA 
BEGUM GNNO 13-11-2000 918985590764 Indian OPEN SEAT

281206292 350685
SANDHRA 
MARIYA PAULSON M F JOICY PAULSON GNNO 04-05-2000 919074436711 Indian OPEN SEAT

200126375 350690 NIKITA
UMA SHANKAR 
NISHAD INDU NISHAD SCNO 04-09-1999 917015819314 Indian OPEN SEAT

120607863 350692
MUPPIDI 
SOWJANYA

MUPPIDI 
SRINIVASA RAO MUPPIDI MARAMMA SCNO 09-06-2001 919985695863 Indian OPEN SEAT

200148675 350703
PURTI 
SHARMA

FULESHWAR 
SHARMA INDU BCNO 19-02-2000 919650481794 Indian OPEN SEAT
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440404084 350724 KRITI SINGH
PRABAL PRATAP 
SINGH MADHVI SCNO 06-10-2000 917906052288 Indian OPEN SEAT

300307525 350730
KRITIKA 
CHAKRAVARTI

GANESH PRASAD 
CHAKRAVARTI ANJANA CHAKRAVARTI SCNO 06-11-1999 916263752489 Indian OPEN SEAT

160117091 350739
HARSHDEEP 
SINGH

JASWINDER 
SINGH BALWINDER KAUR SCNO 21-09-2000 919317054266 Indian OPEN SEAT

311115361 350740

NANDANWAR 
SOJWAL 
PRASHANTRA
O

PRASHANT 
NANDANWAR VARSHA NANDANWAR GNNO 01-10-2001 919604808299 Indian OPEN SEAT

300408081 350741
SUBHANKORI 
BANERJI

DEEPANKAR 
BANERJEE

MITALI PURKAYASTHA 
BANERJEE GNNO 29-09-2001 919425152222 Indian OPEN SEAT

460801184 350770 DEVLINA DAS DEBABRATA DAS CHAITALI DAS EWNO 04-07-2000 916290992206 Indian OPEN SEAT

311500456 350779
GIRASE VIRAJ 
LALSING LALSING KIRAN EWNO 08-10-2001 917972843946 Indian OPEN SEAT

410118939 350785
NISHA 
SUNDARESAN

SUNDARESAN 
JANARDHANAN RAMYA SUNDARESAN GNNO 22-05-2001 919790773336 NRI OPEN SEAT

440402940 350807
SWECHHA 
SINGH

ANIL KUMAR 
SINGH PUNAM SINGH BCNO 28-07-2001 919997957640 Indian OPEN SEAT

270245352 350812
YASHORAM R 
NAYAKA RAMESH R THRIVENI H S STNO 22-04-2001 919353208435 Indian OPEN SEAT

380203768 350819 DOLI RAI RAY SINGH VINOD KUMARI SCNO 04-11-2000 919799830803 Indian OPEN SEAT

210102156 350829

TAKKAR 
YUGANDHARA 
MAKRAND MAKRAND SHUBHANGI BCNO 11-11-1999 917057722645 Indian OPEN SEAT

150219914 350869
SANJANA 
BHARTI

VIJAY AMRESH 
KUMAR NEELU KUMARI SCNO 03-02-2000 918969682121 Indian OPEN SEAT

Page 5479 of 7016



LIST FOR EIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR STRAY VACANCY UG 2019 (OPEN SEAT)
Rollno Rank Name FatherName MotherName CandCat Dob mobileNo Nationality AppliedCounselling

170100459 350876
BHAVNADEEP 
KAMLE TIJ RAM KAMLE SUMANDEEP KAMLE SCNO 11-12-1999 917489292930 Indian OPEN SEAT

280702624 350891
MAHESWARI 
SURESHBABU SURESH BABU K JYOTHI R BCNO 22-04-2000 919400262886 Indian OPEN SEAT

420108343 350933
JAGGU NAVI 
CHANDER JAGGU POSHAM JAGGU SUGUNA SCNO 02-04-2000 917702155250 Indian OPEN SEAT

420202419 350947

BASAVENI 
SOUMYA 
YADAV

BASAVENI 
MALLAIAH

BASAVENI SAROJANA 
YADAV BCNO 01-01-2001 919440396449 Indian OPEN SEAT

440905912 350954
RAGHAV 
GOYAL MANOJ GOYAL KAVITA GOYAL GNNO 24-09-1999 919840393746 Indian OPEN SEAT

270607219 350956 HITA R NAIK RAJEEV NANDINI GNNO 16-11-2000 919902549235 Indian OPEN SEAT
410605636 350957 ANURIDHI K KUMARAVEL S S MAHALAKSHMI K BCNO 29-01-2002 917871173567 Indian OPEN SEAT

300309727 350984
PRIYANKA 
PARCHAKE

DAMODHAR 
PARCHAKE SANGEETA PARCHAKE STNO 18-12-2000 919753490744 Indian OPEN SEAT

160100724 350992
VANSHIKA 
JAIN RAJESH JAIN PRIYANKA GNNO 12-07-1999 919034364216 Indian OPEN SEAT

200132503 350998
MAHI 
CHUNIYANA

NARENDER 
KUMAR POONAM SCNO 17-12-2000 919582951452 Indian OPEN SEAT

280602212 351026
NIKHIL 
WILFRED B WILFRED MINIMOL VICTOR BCNO 12-10-1999 919207792397 Indian OPEN SEAT

120508254 351027

DEVARA 
SADHYA 
SUJAY RAJ

DEVARA 
YADIDIAH BATCHU HARITHA STNO 12-05-2002 919949754067 Indian OPEN SEAT

390513185 351028 SAJAL CHADAR
BHAGWANDAS 
CHADAR SUNITA CHADAR SCNO 03-06-2000 917509709832 Indian OPEN SEAT

410102602 351042
SANGEETHAPR
IYA S SIVAKUMAR S VIJAYALAKSHMI B SCNO 14-09-2000 919840050899 Indian OPEN SEAT

260306446 351053
SATYA 
PRAKASH

BINDHYACHAL 
SINGH BABITA DEVI GNPH 15-01-2001 917667594490 Indian OPEN SEAT
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310409409 351056

KAMATKAR 
PRATIKSHA 
ASHOK ASHOK SUNITA BCNO 29-06-2001 919823360684 Indian OPEN SEAT

390310881 351075
ANURAG 
PRATAP

MUNENDRA 
KUMAR PRATAP SANJU PRATAP STNO 19-09-2000 919111999210 Indian OPEN SEAT

281000836 351099 VANDANA V VASUDEVAN V SOBHANA M BCNO 24-06-2000 919400989515 Indian OPEN SEAT

281204061 351127
AMAL 
KRISHNAN M

UNNIKRISHNAN 
M P MALLIKA C U SCNO 29-10-1999 919745129886 Indian OPEN SEAT

280711312 351156
MIKHA ANNA 
VARGHESE VARGHESE JOB LOVZY VARGHESE GNNO 24-01-2001 919496784788 Indian OPEN SEAT

380203193 351160
MANPREET 
KAUR SWARN SINGH KAMALPREET KAUR SCNO 10-04-2001 919417029468 Indian OPEN SEAT

270580996 351171
GOPAL 
SAGAVE ROHIDAS SAGAVE SUREKHABAI STNO 11-11-2001 917022274419 Indian OPEN SEAT

410604012 351180

SHYAM 
PRIYADHARSA
N N NAGARAJAN R TAMIL SELVI N BCNO 08-11-2001 919789462906 Indian OPEN SEAT

280604868 351181
SOUBHAGYA 
SANTHOSH

SANTHOSH 
MURALI UDAYAMMA S BCNO 13-08-2000 918075352630 Indian OPEN SEAT

310904037 351187

JATHAR 
NANDINI 
DNYANDEV DNYANDEV ANURADHA SCNO 12-08-2000 917796487359 Indian OPEN SEAT

311403030 351223

KALBERE 
MOHIT 
MOHAN MOHAN VEENA BCNO 24-07-2000 919820195605 Indian OPEN SEAT

410118048 351250

PRIYANKA 
BALASUBRAM
ANIAN

RAMAIYER 
BALASUBRAMANI
AN A GANGA GNNO 23-02-2001 919941008078 Indian OPEN SEAT

230203904 351269
TANVI 
BHOMRA

VIKRAM SINGH 
BHOMRA

KAMALJIT KAUR 
BHOMRA GNNO 26-04-2001 919810404243 Indian OPEN SEAT
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411301394 351273
DIVYA 
DARSHINI S

SOMASUNDARA
M T GOMATHI SANKARI S BCNO 03-05-2001 919443121160 Indian OPEN SEAT

270508459 351275
SHAMAKOUSA
R M MULLA MAHIBOOBSAB SAHIRABANU BCNO 10-06-2000 916364339880 Indian OPEN SEAT

281108352 351281 NANDANA A S ANILKUMAR A S SUNILA K P GNNO 22-02-2002 919446176317 Indian OPEN SEAT

200115400 351288
SHUBHNEET 
KAUR KANG

JAGTAR SINGH 
KANG KULWANT KAUR KANG GNNO 04-11-2000 919654065851 Indian OPEN SEAT

170300166 351304 AYUSH TIWARI NAKUL TIWARI SANDHYA TIWARI GNNO 06-03-1999 919001077901 Indian OPEN SEAT

440706181 351313 SHIFA AHMAD IQBAL AHMAD FARHEEN IQBAL BCNO 13-01-2000 919839456364 Indian OPEN SEAT
190100097 351329 ISHA PATIL AJAY PATIL ALKA PATIL BCNO 28-06-2001 918308626364 Indian OPEN SEAT

280102099 351333 AKHILA K JENI JENIMON K N JAYA K BCNO 24-10-2000 916282660566 Indian OPEN SEAT

260202376 351353 SHRISTY LAL SURYA KANT LAL ANJU LAL SCNO 16-11-2000 919771434604 Indian OPEN SEAT

420105351 351367
HAARIKA 
KAMBHAM

RAVI KUMAR 
KAMBHAM GEETHA KAMBHAM GNNO 25-11-2001 919632316331 NRI OPEN SEAT

360409974 351370

DIPTIMAYEE 
PRIYADARSHIN
I ROUT

GANGULI KUMAR 
ROUT NIRMALA ROUT STNO 01-05-2000 918260892726 Indian OPEN SEAT

410102201 351404 SHREEJA B BALSAMY S SENTHAMILSELVI V SCNO 08-08-2001 919003149650 Indian OPEN SEAT

410120201 351409
R SHREE 
HARSHANA

G 
RAVICHANDRAN R VIDHYA GNNO 14-10-2001 919443624580 Indian OPEN SEAT

440601119 351415 MRANAL SONI DEV DUTT VERMA ANURADHA VERMA GNNO 05-11-2001 919005046061 Indian OPEN SEAT

280201084 351417
SREELAKSHMI 
SREEKUMAR K P SREEKUMAR NISHA E A GNNO 08-05-2001 919633891877 Indian OPEN SEAT

390326479 351440
VISHAL 
KUMAR

SUBOBH KUMAR 
SINGH BIBHA SINGH GNNO 21-05-1999 917763026312 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270301044 351448
SAHANA Y 
KUNDARGI Y H KUNDARGI VIJAYA KUMARI B SCNO 18-01-2002 918217041782 Indian OPEN SEAT

120516104 351449
SATYAVARAPU 
 NEERAJA

SATYAVARAPU 
CHANDRASHEKAR

SATYAVARAPU 
PUSHPAVATHI EWNO 25-03-2000 919010841877 Indian OPEN SEAT

410118224 351450
MADAN 
KUMAR M MOORTHI M NAGAMMAL M BCNO 11-09-2000 917502220936 Indian OPEN SEAT

460816094 351484
ANKITA 
MISTRY

NANI GOPAL 
MISTRY MAYNA MISTRY SCNO 09-12-2001 919475192738 Indian OPEN SEAT

460812884 351505
FAIZA 
TAHREEM

MD IFTEKHAR 
ALAM ALIYA KHANAM BCNO 17-08-2001 917044745632 Indian OPEN SEAT

200131356 351508

SYEDA 
MARYAM 
HUSAIN

SYED AKHTAR 
HUSAIN ZEENAT SULTANA GNNO 30-11-2000 919818334228 Indian OPEN SEAT

200155663 351515 DIVYA JOSHI
SHEKHAR 
CHANDRA JOSHI CHAMPA JOSHI GNNO 29-10-2001 919868944239 Indian OPEN SEAT

270200325 351529
LAKSHIKA 
TRIVEDI NIRLOK TRIVEDI CHINTAN TRIVEDI GNNO 07-09-2001 919916517198 Indian OPEN SEAT

460900242 351587
PRIYANKA 
GUPTA MANOJ GUPTA LALI GUPTA GNNO 09-11-2000 917430948133 Indian OPEN SEAT

311517988 351589

CARVALHO 
RELOVEN 
RAYMOND RAYMOND NIRMALA GNNO 20-01-2001 919503028800 Indian OPEN SEAT

410902246 351643 VIKASH V VENKATESAN M KALARANI V SCNO 14-10-2001 919443915116 Indian OPEN SEAT

200128755 351659
KUNIKA 
AGARWAL

GANESHI LAL 
AGARWAL SAROJ DEVI AGARWAL GNNO 12-06-2001 917982719396 Indian OPEN SEAT

390320270 351661 SACHIN SURESH POONAM GNNO 02-04-2001 917015339044 Indian OPEN SEAT

260304703 351761
CHIRAG 
SANKRITYAN VISHAL KUMAR BINA SINGH GNNO 31-01-2002 919431174832 Indian OPEN SEAT
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200112221 351767

SYEDA 
MADIHA 
FATMA 
BILGRAMI

SYED SALMAN 
ALI BILGRAMI AFROZ BILGRAMI GNNO 14-03-2002 917753842024 NRI OPEN SEAT

150203997 351806 TANYA RAJ
SATYENDRA 
KUMAR SINGH ASHRITA KUMARI GNNO 12-11-1995 917779961350 Indian OPEN SEAT

311301043 351810

PARDESHI 
SANDESH 
DHARMRAJ

PARDESHI 
DHARMRAJ 
NARAYAN

PARDESHI 
RANJANABAI 
DHARMRAJ BCNO 06-07-1999 919370429868 Indian OPEN SEAT

411403001 351812 PREETHI P PALANI M CHITHRA P BCNO 11-06-1998 919361724772 Indian OPEN SEAT

410803028 351832
SHARUMATHI 
T R RATHINAVELU M THAMILARASI M SCNO 11-03-2001 918525804190 Indian OPEN SEAT

300302917 351833 ANCHAL PATEL VICHITRA PATEL SANDHYA PATEL BCNO 03-07-1996 919644739834 Indian OPEN SEAT

150222637 351834
PRAMOD 
KUMAR

HARENDRA 
PRASAD PHULMATI DEVI STNO 01-12-1990 919525366166 Indian OPEN SEAT

120303647 351847

MANDLA 
NAGA 
POOJITHA

MANDLA 
NAGESWARA RAO THOKALA SRIDEVI BCNO 17-06-1999 919652239205 Indian OPEN SEAT

390500087 351850
NIDHI 
MAHAWAR

ASHOK KUMAR 
MAHAWAR CHANDRA WATI SCNO 27-06-1999 919602631011 Indian OPEN SEAT

120604422 351854
REYYA 
BHARGAVI

REYYA 
KONDABABU REYYA BHAVANI SCNO 04-10-2000 919989142757 Indian OPEN SEAT

420117185 351855
TEJAVATH 
BHUMIKA

TEJAVATH 
JANAKI RAMULU TEJAVATH SAIDAMMA STNO 26-07-2000 919963301312 Indian OPEN SEAT

120611927 351866
PALIVELA 
ANUHYA

PALIVELA 
KARUNA KUMAR

PALIVELA 
PUSHPALATHA SCNO 25-08-2000 918500800759 Indian OPEN SEAT

420125598 351873 KOLIKAR JAISRI
KOLIKAR 
SRINIVAS KOLIKAR MYTHRI BCNO 31-08-2001 918330957863 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420202039 351888
DURGAM 
NIROSHA

DURGAM 
LINGAIAH DURGAM RAMADEVI SCNO 26-06-1999 918106543858 Indian OPEN SEAT

410801405 351889
UMABHARATH
I M MUNIYANDI M ALAGUTHAI K SCNO 12-11-2000 917502025801 Indian OPEN SEAT

410111130 351892
VISHNU 
BALAJI S SIVASANKARAN P USHA D SCNO 01-12-2001 919487540333 Indian OPEN SEAT

370104330 351893 RAJESWARI V
VENGADESSANE 
G KAVIDHA V BCNO 16-12-2001 919092662299 Indian OPEN SEAT

210101226 351894

AJGAONKAR 
ANUSHKA 
NARENDRA

AJGAONKAR 
NARENDRA

AJGAONKAR 
SANGEETA BCNO 22-09-1996 917448089034 Indian OPEN SEAT

420119024 351935
A ARSHIYA 
TARRANUM

A MAQBOOL 
AHMED A KHALIDA BEGUM BCNO 07-01-2001 917286837227 Indian OPEN SEAT

410401351 351938 SWETHA T THIRUMAL RAJ K HEMAMALINI T BCNO 04-01-2001 919444088034 Indian OPEN SEAT

311502860 351945

DUPARE 
TRISHNANGI 
RAJESH RAJESH PRITI SCNO 21-07-2000 919146512595 Indian OPEN SEAT

420101770 351958
ISAAC 
ABHISHEK P KRISHNA RAO P PADMAVATHI P GNNO 18-04-2002 917736073577 Indian OPEN SEAT

280705479 351960
RAJALAKSHMI 
S

SURESHKUMAR K 
R SINDHU P T SCNO 05-01-2001 918289813622 Indian OPEN SEAT

220103186 351987
PATEL MIRAL 
BIRENBHAI

PATEL BIRENBHAI 
DASHRATHBHAI

PATEL CHHAYA 
BIRENBHAI GNNO 27-03-2002 919825063645 Indian OPEN SEAT

120600631 351989
BOOLA 
BHAVYA SRI

BOOLA VIJAYA 
KUMAR

BOOLA SWARNA 
LATHA SCNO 19-09-1999 919440031007 Indian OPEN SEAT

410103746 352000
BLESSY 
CATHERINE A ABRAHAM C BEULAH MALATHI D BCNO 30-04-2001 919626990842 Indian OPEN SEAT

120104505 352015
BANAVATH 
KALYANI

BANAVATH 
JABBAR BANAVATH KAVITHA STNO 26-12-1999 919951250076 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420118449 352019 P VAISHNAVI
P V RAVI SHEKAR 
REDDY P SREEDEVI EWNO 18-01-2000 919866535633 Indian OPEN SEAT

390300832 352025 CHAINA RAM KUMAR SANJU GNNO 28-02-2001 919929541009 Indian OPEN SEAT

441109097 352037 SOUMYA RAI
PRASHANT 
KUMAR RAI PRATIBHA RAI GNNO 10-02-2001 918999541598 Indian OPEN SEAT

410910727 352041 PERIYASAMY V
VENKATACHALAM 
 A SANTHI V BCNO 13-06-2001 919442749599 Indian OPEN SEAT

160111123 352044
HARPREET 
KAUR BALDEV SINGH JASWANT KAUR SCNO 04-11-2002 919878588448 Indian OPEN SEAT

280407408 352045 THEJAL P ASHOKAN V K SALILA P SCNO 10-12-2000 919947276855 Indian OPEN SEAT

270100443 352057
RADHIKA 
GURLHOSUR SUNIL GIRIJA BCNO 16-01-2001 918867420461 Indian OPEN SEAT

220902587 352069 DHARA VALA VALA MANSING N VARSHA VALA GNNO 17-12-2001 918849938088 Indian OPEN SEAT

420100568 352086
SADAMANTI 
SUDEESHNA

SADAMANTI 
NAGARAJU

SADAMANTI 
SHASIKALA SCNO 16-01-2002 918466942101 Indian OPEN SEAT

281109601 352112
ANOUSHKA 
MANOJ S MANOJ KUMAR D INDU SCNO 17-01-2001 919496672447 Indian OPEN SEAT

311808583 352121
KHODANKAR 
SAVI SURESH SURESH NILIMA BCNO 14-04-2001 919820693891 Indian OPEN SEAT

240104088 352122
ANKITA 
BHATIA HEM RAJ SUMANA KUMARI SCNO 20-03-2001 919418001884 Indian OPEN SEAT

410121295 352131
VIJAYARAJAN 
RAMESH RAMESH V SUCILA RAMESH BCNO 31-01-2001 918610749939 Indian OPEN SEAT

281104652 352140 MALU RAJ S RAJAN K S SUMNA S V BCNO 18-09-2000 919496393438 Indian OPEN SEAT

410206167 352142
SHRUTHI 
GANESAN GANESAN V GRACY KALAIVANI K SCNO 20-10-1999 919842658886 Indian OPEN SEAT

311116582 352202

BORKAR 
MRUNALI 
HIRALAL

BORKAR HIRALAL 
LAXMAN INDIRA SCNO 08-05-2000 917057160566 Indian OPEN SEAT

311110087 352222
PARAG 
GANGULY P P GANGULY PRATIMA GANGULY GNNO 18-02-2001 919685459418 Indian OPEN SEAT
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300305796 352224
DEEPANSHI 
RAWAL DEEPAK RAWAL ARUNA RAWAL GNNO 15-03-2002 919826090195 Indian OPEN SEAT

411303718 352242 SHILPAMOL E ELANGO K SASIKALA J SCNO 10-11-1999 919495652218 Indian OPEN SEAT

410120930 352260
DIVYA 
DARSHINI B BALAJI V KALAIARASI AT BCNO 23-06-2000 919600039645 Indian OPEN SEAT

460801441 352289

RICHIK 
NARAYAN 
CHAKRABORTY

KUSHAL 
NARAYAN 
CHAKRABORTY

LABANITA 
CHAKRABORTY GNNO 15-11-2000 919830515427 Indian OPEN SEAT

280605963 352305 POOJA S LAL PYARELAL J L SINDHU LAL BCNO 04-12-1999 919745602705 Indian OPEN SEAT

270226868 352306 DEEPTHI K
KANKESH KUMAR 
B VASUNDHARA J I BCNO 12-07-2001 919449221803 Indian OPEN SEAT

120102119 352313
BRENHAM 
BORUGADDA

KISSINGER 
BORUGADDA

NAGA SAI KUMARI 
BORUGADDA SCNO 27-07-2001 917013900879 Indian OPEN SEAT

450101934 352358
SUDIKSHA 
RAWAT

NARENDRA 
SINGH RAWAT PUNAM RAWAT STNO 10-10-2000 919410558530 Indian OPEN SEAT

420127519 352365

PASULA 
SHERLY 
SHARON

PASULA ARUN 
KUMAR PASULA EVANGELEENA BCNO 29-05-2001 919866371400 Indian OPEN SEAT

411211140 352370 DEEPAKRAJ N NAGARAJAN L SUBATHRA L BCNO 08-03-2002 919698804601 Indian OPEN SEAT

411300279 352371
SWATHI 
SHENBHA M MURUGAN M ARULMANI C SCNO 27-10-2000 918110059691 Indian OPEN SEAT

260308910 352381
SUSHMITA 
BESRA MOTI LAL BESRA SUHAGINI MURMU STNO 10-07-1999 919783425047 Indian OPEN SEAT

281114143 352404 ANJANA A S AJITH KUMAR T J SHOBHANA KUMARI B SCNO 02-02-2000 919496102301 Indian OPEN SEAT
440810067 352405 SHWETA HARI PAL SINGH MAYA DEVI SCNO 22-04-1999 918423242106 Indian OPEN SEAT

120302639 352412
MEDAGIRI 
VISHNU PRIYA

MEDAGIRI 
NARASIMHA RAO MEDAGIRI NIRMALA BCNO 06-10-1999 916302684843 Indian OPEN SEAT
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441100102 352422
AYUSHI 
UPADHYAY

BIMALENDRA 
UPADHYAY ARCHANA UPADHYAY GNNO 15-06-1999

272994156127
29 Indian OPEN SEAT

200100555 352425
SUSHANT 
SINGHAL

PARTAP SINGH 
SINGHAL KUSUM KUMARI GNNO 01-04-2000 919990647063 Indian OPEN SEAT

420119940 352426
LUKALAPU 
LAHARI SAI

LUKALAPU 
SRAVAN KUMAR LUKALAPU PADMAJA BCNO 11-11-2000 919573397037 Indian OPEN SEAT

230100488 352440 ANJALI GUPTA
NARENDER 
GUPTA MAMTA GUPTA GNNO 25-09-1998 918929605395 Indian OPEN SEAT

270205104 352444 BHAGYA PATIL SHIVANAND PATIL JAGADEVI GNNO 17-12-2000 918296054832 Indian OPEN SEAT

120512533 352446
KONDRU 
DRONA

KONDRU VEERA 
SWAMY KONDRU SUDHARANI STNO 12-06-2001 919573514845 Indian OPEN SEAT

200132842 352454 MILIND VIMAL
SHYAM LAL 
VIMAL ANITA VIMAL SCNO 06-01-1999 918800208328 Indian OPEN SEAT

411404677 352456 MUGILLA K KALAI KUMAR A KAVITHA A SCNO 24-07-2001 919498097512 Indian OPEN SEAT

311021920 352458

SRUSHTI 
SANJAY 
BANSODE

SANJAY 
SHANKAR 
BANSODE

CHHAYA SANJAY 
BANSODE SCNO 13-09-2000 918879667550 Indian OPEN SEAT

410701074 352488

HANNAH 
MUTHUKUMA
R MUTHU KUMAR G HEMALATHA M SCNO 26-08-2001 918489581447 Indian OPEN SEAT

420123797 352489
SONALI 
THAKUR

THAKUR VIPIN 
RAJ SINGH THAKUR JAYALAXMI BCNO 19-07-2000 917989267046 Indian OPEN SEAT

311519441 352499
KAJALE 
SHRUTI SAGAR SAGAR KAJALE SHEETAL KAJALE GNNO 15-05-2000 918879114462 Indian OPEN SEAT

420121334 352500
KUSUMA 
RASAGNA

KUSUMA 
RAMESH KUSUMA SRIVANI BCNO 27-01-2000 919059938099 Indian OPEN SEAT

310904198 352515
KALE MANISH 
NANDARAM NANDARAM BABITA BCNO 03-11-2000 918698976087 Indian OPEN SEAT
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411001240 352530 ANUSHA B BABU G SHANTHI G BCNO 02-10-2000 919750930006 Indian OPEN SEAT

280202119 352534
ANAGHA 
RAJAN P K RAJAN USHAKUMARI K P SCNO 16-10-1999 919446127430 Indian OPEN SEAT

460811641 352536
SOUMYADEEP 
BISWAS MANAS BISWAS CHINMOYEE BISWAS GNNO 30-10-2000 919007977950 Indian OPEN SEAT

281206371 352539 ARYAN A V VASUDEVAN A A VIDYAVATHY K P EWNO 07-04-1999 917356648541 Indian OPEN SEAT

120503619 352552
PENUMARTHI 
INDU SIVANI

P RAMAKRISHNA 
CHOWDARY P SRI DEVI GNNO 06-01-2001 919959402233 Indian OPEN SEAT

200110659 352567
SHUBHAM 
KUMAR KAPIL DEO SAH RADHA RANI BCNO 17-09-1998 918929835048 Indian OPEN SEAT

450101304 352602
BARSHA 
DEBNATH

BISWANATH 
DEBNATH RINKU DEBNATH GNNO 12-05-2001 919041838640 Indian OPEN SEAT

281101473 352606
G S NITHIN 
KRISHNA N GOPA KUMAR R SREEJA GNNO 18-09-2001 919496480612 Indian OPEN SEAT

420300675 352607
GADDALA 
AISHWARYA GADDALA BABU RAMA DEVI SCNO 25-06-2002 919440335614 Indian OPEN SEAT

460814980 352637
SATYA 
RANJAN DAS DASHARATH DAS SARASWATI DAS SCNO 05-09-2000 916291369327 Indian OPEN SEAT

410803620 352644
NIRANJANA K 
S R KANNAN S SASIKALA SCNO 17-11-2001 919443103125 Indian OPEN SEAT

360300897 352656

PAMINI 
MANISH 
KUMAR

PAMINI PRAKASH 
RAO PAMINI MANI KUMARI BCNO 02-11-2000 917809186781 Indian OPEN SEAT

310413302 352676

MALI 
SAMIKSHA 
SANJAYKUMA
R SANJAYKUMAR MANJUSHA BCNO 10-12-2001 919579536313 Indian OPEN SEAT

410904735 352687 SRI GOKUL E ELAYAPPAN A ANITHA D BCNO 14-03-2000 919952100144 Indian OPEN SEAT
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170303792 352695 FIRDOUS SHAH

MUJEEB 
MOHAMMED 
SHAH REHANA SHAH GNNO 26-08-1990 918827874774 Indian OPEN SEAT

460900248 352714
SHEKHAR DEV 
BARMAN

PRAMATH 
CHANDRA 
BARMAN USHA BARMAN SCNO 14-11-2000

814398517581
43 Indian OPEN SEAT

370101957 352722 SHUNMATHI A ARANGANNAL G JAYANTHI A SCNO 10-03-2001 919486908168 Indian OPEN SEAT
160104458 352723 KIRTI SANJAY KUMAR BALJIT KAUR GNNO 12-01-2002 919216006000 Indian OPEN SEAT

280308734 352730
FAMY ESTER K 
S SONY K S JANCY SONY BCNO 14-12-2000 919747466395 Indian OPEN SEAT

311508474 352736
ARSHIYA 
MANIYAR MUNIR SHAHEEN BCNO 21-08-2000 919511215211 Indian OPEN SEAT

280709324 352745 SREEJITH A AJITHKUMAR S JAYASREE K A GNNO 13-07-2001 919447420087 Indian OPEN SEAT

410103448 352755
A T 
SUBALAKSHMI A THIRUMARAN P KAMALAM BCNO 07-09-2001

072398411807
23 Indian OPEN SEAT

210103700 352758

QUERIDA 
RAMONA 
COUTINHO

ROSHMANN 
ERMOJIO 
CURCINO 
COUTINHO

DENICA DIONIZIA 
COUTINHO GNNO 10-04-2000 919011144219 Indian OPEN SEAT

280802448 352766 SAFA ABDUL SALAM MARIYATH BCNO 24-07-2000 919400285005 Indian OPEN SEAT

150251191 352770 AMAN KUMAR ARUN KUMAR SHEELA DEVI SCNO 21-03-1997 918789805549 Indian OPEN SEAT

430101780 352778
ASMA 
DEBBARMA AJIT DEBBARMA

MOUSUMI 
SUTRADHAR 
DEBBARMA STNO 28-01-2001 917005121787 Indian OPEN SEAT

410124505 352784 VAISHNAVI S R SEKAR D YOGAMBAL BCNO 04-01-2001 919976327996 Indian OPEN SEAT

310408663 352796

LOKHANDE 
RUTIK 
GANGADHAR

LOKHANDE 
GANGADHAR 
MADHAVRAO SAVITA BCNO 17-12-2000 919824025771 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120515194 352799 SHAIK ASIFA
SHAIK 
NAMTULLAH SHAIK DAVULBI BCNO 15-06-2002 918074240405 Indian OPEN SEAT

280101447 352846
PRINSON K 
PHILIP GEORGE PHILIP ALICE PHILIP GNNO 26-09-2000 919744913549 Indian OPEN SEAT

311116884 352866

MESHRAM 
PRATIKSHA 
SANDESH SANDESH BHARTI SCNO 20-01-2000 918766929192 Indian OPEN SEAT

420118852 352876
MOHAMMAD 
ZAID AZAM

MOHAMMED 
WASIF AZAM AYESHA FATIMA BCNO 30-07-2001 919553922311 Indian OPEN SEAT

300109798 352908 SAKSHI TIWARI ARVIND TIWARI SARLA TIWARI EWNO 26-06-1998 919174125431 Indian OPEN SEAT

270400974 352915
AISHWARYA S 
PATIL SOMANAGOUDA SHANTA EWNO 25-07-2000 918296748153 Indian OPEN SEAT

300304470 352917 ISHAN SINGH PRADEEP KUMAR DURGA WATI SCNO 29-09-2000 919926618201 Indian OPEN SEAT

120515944 352940

KANCHARLA 
AMRUTHA 
HARINI K AMBEDKAR G HEPHZIBAH SCNO 05-10-2001 919959587067 Indian OPEN SEAT

330101624 352948
ARPANA 
THAKUR

SHATRUGHAN 
THAKUR RENU THAKUR BCNO 02-12-2000 919436161951 Indian OPEN SEAT

281111355 352965 AKSHAYA M S MANIKANDAN T SUMA C BCNO 14-09-2000 919497747667 Indian OPEN SEAT

420125290 353005 K G SUMANTH
K G 
VENKATESULU K L SHANTHI SCNO 04-07-1999 919886603443 Indian OPEN SEAT

280105435 353039 AMALJITH S
SASINDRAN NAIR 
R SUJATHA N EWNO 05-05-2000 919947473062 Indian OPEN SEAT

410603359 353047
M 
KARTHIKEYAN S MUTHU M ANITHA BCNO 19-11-2001 918667816463 Indian OPEN SEAT

130102684 353049
INGPHA 
SINGPHO LOUIS SINGPHO KAIJA SINGPHO STNO 16-05-1999 917086616079 Indian OPEN SEAT
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170203565 353054
GAURAV 
TONDAR

TARUN KUMAR 
TONDAR HEMLATA TONDAR SCNO 23-11-2001 919424194328 Indian OPEN SEAT

160107706 353059
CHAITANAYAJI
T SINGH KASHMIR SINGH PARMJIT KAUR SCNO 02-12-1999 919417993472 Indian OPEN SEAT

441113050 353062 RICHA SINGH
ARVIND KUMAR 
SINGH ABHA SINGH EWNO 18-01-2001 919793857834 Indian OPEN SEAT

311511391 353080 JAGTAP NIDHI JAGTAP NILESH JAGTAP RADHIKA SCNO 09-06-2001 919689963453 Indian OPEN SEAT

270607995 353095
JENEFA 
NADAR PREMKUMAR ANITHA BCNO 21-09-2000 919448515656 Indian OPEN SEAT

120609540 353110
ESHAN JOHN 
KERKETTA

JOHN 
KIRTICHAND 
KERKETTA JOLENDINI STNO 27-02-2001 918637294183 Indian OPEN SEAT

200143007 353138

SANJIT 
KUMAR 
GUPTA

ASHOK KUMAR 
GUPTA PUSHPA DEVI BCNO 03-01-1990 918918227657 Indian OPEN SEAT

360501337 353139
SHREYA B 
MOHANTY

BISWAJIT 
MOHANTY BOBLLINA MOHANTY GNNO 25-02-2002 918763262024 Indian OPEN SEAT

281110921 353146 PREMJITH AP PREMKUMAR G AJITHA L GNNO 05-07-2001 919744033137 Indian OPEN SEAT

311013924 353151
SHACHI 
MISHRA RAJESH MISHRA SEEMA MISHRA GNNO 20-04-2002 918484901718 Indian OPEN SEAT

311804201 353160
MOKSHA 
SHAH SIDHESH SHAH DIPALI SHAH GNNO 03-05-2001 918850246047 Indian OPEN SEAT

200126083 353190 LALNUNHLUI VANLALLIANA LALTHLAMUANI STNO 28-10-2001 918014831398 Indian OPEN SEAT

270812030 353195 ABHIJITH T G
GAVISIDDAIAH T 
M SHANTHAMMA SCNO 05-08-1998 918892268313 Indian OPEN SEAT

281111802 353202
PRAKRITHY 
MOHAN M S

MOHANA 
KUMAR K SHEELA S BCNO 04-06-2001 919447502384 Indian OPEN SEAT

230102127 353213 KOMAL GOYAL
MAHESH CHAND 
GOYAL ANJU GOYAL GNNO 19-07-2001 919810966985 Indian OPEN SEAT

410116834 353220 MITHRA J
JEYA GANESAN 
MUTHIAH A SHANTHI J BCNO 27-02-2002 919952002443 Indian OPEN SEAT
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410302690 353239 KEERTHANA K
KRISHNAMURTHY 
 R PUNITHA N BCNO 26-01-2002 919976867545 Indian OPEN SEAT

230204217 353248 PARTH GAUR RAJESH GAUR RITU GAUR GNNO 10-09-2000 918929676886 Indian OPEN SEAT

311010474 353252 ESHA PATKAR AMIT AMRUTA GNNO 06-01-2001 919967662566 Indian OPEN SEAT

200145156 353268
HARSHIT 
KUMAR SITA RAM SHASHI KIRAN SCNO 21-02-2000 918826762282 Indian OPEN SEAT

281002283 353284 POORNIMA N P NARAYANADAS SREERANJINI C GNNO 04-11-2001 919745286996 Indian OPEN SEAT

281105485 353288
B 
KARTHIKEYAN BABU K DEVAKI P SCNO 16-07-2001

806596338680
65 Indian OPEN SEAT

460200326 353300
ANANYA 
BANERJEE

BHASKAR 
BANERJEE SWATI BANERJEE GNNO 21-02-2001 919474551797 Indian OPEN SEAT

200137155 353332
KAVITA 
JAINWAL SUDHIR JAINWAL SEEMA JAINWAL SCNO 19-02-2001 919818114067 Indian OPEN SEAT

380302927 353338 POONAM SOMA SUNITA SCNO 28-04-2002 917901934916 Indian OPEN SEAT

460902299 353392
JUHI 
NARJINARY

SUDIP KUMAR 
NARJINARY MAUSUMI NARJINARY STNO 31-10-1999 917063169593 Indian OPEN SEAT

450200368 353406
RADHIKA 
JOSHI

VIJAY KUMAR 
JOSHI ARCHANA JOSHI GNNO 11-01-2000 919456776856 Indian OPEN SEAT

450101067 353436
ASTHA 
NAUTIYAL PREM PRAKASH PITAMBRI NAUTIYAL BCNO 13-08-1999 918171811766 Indian OPEN SEAT

230204962 353438 NIKHLESH CHANDER BHAN INDU BALA BCNO 21-04-2000 919416696762 Indian OPEN SEAT

280310745 353439
PARVATHY 
ANIL ANIL A K REKHA P V BCNO 03-07-2001 919847549523 Indian OPEN SEAT

150214717 353457 NIDHI KUMARI
SANTOSH 
KUMAR SHARMA URMILA SHARMA STNO 18-03-1996 916205838139 Indian OPEN SEAT

300100153 353470
PRIYANKA 
PARMAR

GAUTAM SINGH 
PARMAR SARITA PARMAR GNNO 12-02-2001 919893328485 Indian OPEN SEAT

270227142 353471 ANJU SATHYAPPA T H PARVATHAMMA SCNO 22-12-2001 919741200119 Indian OPEN SEAT
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150239258 353492
SANSKRITI 
MISHRA SANTOSH MISHRA KANCHAN MISHRA GNNO 29-12-2000 919470738979 Indian OPEN SEAT

410802345 353500
SENTHILKUMA
R K S SAMYNATHAN K JAYANTHI V BCNO 16-01-2001 919443565354 Indian OPEN SEAT

450103673 353537
SOMYA 
SINGHAL VINOD SINGHAL SAPNA SINGHAL GNNO 05-08-2001 919758032485 Indian OPEN SEAT

200101310 353557 ROHAN JANA
NAGENDRA 
NATH JANA MINATI JANA GNNO 08-06-2001 919971609844 Indian OPEN SEAT

280307536 353579 ATHIRA A S ANANDAN C S SWAPNA SCNO 14-06-2001 919497034257 Indian OPEN SEAT

120102748 353581
PERAM HARI 
CHANDANA

PERAM VENKATA 
SUDHAKAR PERAM SIVA KUMARI STNO 16-11-2000 919989513204 Indian OPEN SEAT

270805334 353588

ABHISHEK 
RAMESH 
JADHAV RAMESH SHASHIKALA SCNO 16-12-2000 919972061408 Indian OPEN SEAT

420300630 353591
AJMEERA 
KASTHURI AJMEERA LINGYA AJMEERA SAROJA STNO 12-04-2000 919949818043 Indian OPEN SEAT

170204728 353593
MANOJ 
KUMAR

KAMESHWAR 
RAM SAVITRI BAI STNO 28-05-1999 916264745102 Indian OPEN SEAT

281100242 353595
ARCHA R S 
NAIR V RAJESH NAIR SANDHYA RAJAN P R GNNO 18-08-2000 918985042269 Indian OPEN SEAT

390513768 353616 CHELSY FAGNA ARJUN FAGNA PINKEY FAGNA BCNO 09-11-2000 919664036827 Indian OPEN SEAT

460402698 353651
SNEHASHIS 
KUNDU

PARESH NATH 
KUNDU BRAJABALA KUNDU GNNO 16-10-2001 916295937359 Indian OPEN SEAT

270228615 353662 MRIDU S SUDARSHAN H M SARVAMANGALA T S GNNO 18-07-2001 917760476136 Indian OPEN SEAT
230102983 353673 YASH TYAGI MAHAVIR TYAGI SUSHMA TYAGI GNNO 07-02-2001 919871020692 Indian OPEN SEAT

221000253 353691
SHAGUFTA 
BANO

MOHAMMAD 
ARSHAD MASARRAT JAHAN GNNO 07-09-2002 919824515139 Indian OPEN SEAT

160112141 353703
HARMANPREE
T KAUR HARINDER SINGH MANPREET KAUR GNNO 08-02-2000 919416002771 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420123298 353706
RUSHDA 
BABUKHAN

MANSOOR 
BABUKHAN FATIMA FAROOQ GNNO 27-01-2002 919951874810 Indian OPEN SEAT

411404200 353780
BARATH 
KUMAR V N NAGAPPAN V S VIJAYALAKSHMI BCNO 29-08-2001 919003803595 Indian OPEN SEAT

200153671 353816
KOSHANKAN 
CHANDRA

NIMAI CHAND 
CHANDRA JAYANTI CHANDRA GNNO 31-10-2000 919643668907 Indian OPEN SEAT

140301582 353853
TAHRIMA 
JANNAT DR ABUL HUSSAIN

MEHJOBEEN 
CHOUDHURY GNNO 26-02-1999 919435074947 Indian OPEN SEAT

120406761 353864 DEEPTHI G BABU RAO G PUSHPANJALI G SCNO 25-03-2000 919642939075 Indian OPEN SEAT

420109189 353870
BANDELA 
CHRISTINA B NATHANIYEL B RAJA KUMARI SCNO 14-09-2000 919491486624 Indian OPEN SEAT

390308303 353875
DARSHAN R 
GHUSIA

RAMESH CHAND 
MEENA HEMLATA MEENA STNO 07-01-2001 919530353050 Indian OPEN SEAT

300403811 353887 RITIKA GOUR ASHOK GOUR SANGEETA GOUR BCNO 06-09-2000 919826645473 Indian OPEN SEAT

311703684 353890

MANISH 
ASHOK 
DHANAVALE ASHOK SUREKHA SCNO 01-06-1999 917218858180 Indian OPEN SEAT

390319247 353904
MUSKAN 
PUROHIT PREM PUROHIT KIRAN PUROHIT GNNO 23-07-2001 919176376009 Indian OPEN SEAT

281001603 353912

PRAVYA 
PRABHAKARA
N K

PRABHAKARAN T 
P PRIYA K SCNO 21-03-2000 919539937207 Indian OPEN SEAT

420302209 353919

KRISHNA 
PRIYA 
KOPPULA RAJA GOPAL PRABHAVATHI SCNO 23-07-2002 919848954151 Indian OPEN SEAT

270604168 353925 ADEEB AHSAN

MOHAMMED 
AYUB KHAN 
SAVANUR ZAHEEDA BEGUM BCNO 27-01-2000 919108862131 Indian OPEN SEAT

300202915 353926
HIMANSHU 
GARG AJAY GARG ANITA GARG EWNO 23-11-1998 919302171134 Indian OPEN SEAT
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310902242 353929

PACHLEGAON
KAR MINAL 
JANARDHAN JANARDHAN LATA BCNO 21-06-2000 919422961456 Indian OPEN SEAT

270707151 353935 KAUSHIK B S P SHIVAPPA NAIK BHAVANI D STNO 25-11-1999 919496504563 Indian OPEN SEAT

311210818 353947

KHANDARE 
SHUBHAM 
VITTHAL VITTHAL RUKHMINI STNO 05-10-1999 919881164253 Indian OPEN SEAT

120304222 353954

NADELLA 
CHAITRA 
KUMARI

NADELLA 
VENKATESWARLU NADELLAADHILAKSHMI BCNO 04-06-2000 916301428738 Indian OPEN SEAT

120406494 353960
SURU SUHAS 
TEJA

SURU SUDHAKAR 
RAO KARAMALA SUJATHA SCNO 20-07-2000 919440973609 Indian OPEN SEAT

311213248 353968
HAMBARDE 
OJAS MAHESH MAHESH CHHAYA SCNO 22-08-2000 919850388013 Indian OPEN SEAT

120600791 353983
KILLI 
DEDEEPYA KILLI RAMANA KILLI RATNAM BCNO 13-01-2000 919032484293 Indian OPEN SEAT

311300289 353993

THAKARE 
SIDDESH 
SANJAY SANJAY JYOTI STNO 20-07-2000 917083772231 Indian OPEN SEAT

410203897 353994 KISHORE R RAVIKUMAR R VINOTHINI R SCNO 21-03-2002 919942431705 Indian OPEN SEAT

311116998 353998

PARATE 
ANJALI 
MANOHAR JYOTI MANOHAR BCNO 21-09-1999 919421802878 Indian OPEN SEAT

440905099 354002
ANUPAMA 
PARYA SATISH KUMAR SUMAN DEVI SCNO 13-04-1998 918218586451 Indian OPEN SEAT

150103104 354011 AYUSHI ROY ARVIND KUMAR RITA ANAND BCNO 14-06-1999 919852185930 Indian OPEN SEAT

200121590 354020
HEMANG 
PANT ANIL PANT TANUJA PANT GNNO 11-10-2001 919958592324 Indian OPEN SEAT

410119422 354027 DHINAGAR E ELANGOVAN N MEENASHI E SCNO 28-01-2001 919362635041 Indian OPEN SEAT
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460401060 354041
SNEHA 
SARKAR A SARKAR MOUSUMI SARKAR SCNO 30-01-2001 917698382282 Indian OPEN SEAT

160113448 354051
ASHUTOSH 
SAINI JANAK RAJ SAINI

MANJINDER KAUR 
SAINI GNNO 22-02-1997 917508272951 Indian OPEN SEAT

311503762 354055

UMBARE 
SIDDHI 
MAHESH

UMBARE 
MAHESH 
SHIVAPPA

UMBARE SUNITA 
MAHESH BCNO 04-11-2000 919325286567 Indian OPEN SEAT

120605786 354056 PATHAN ARFIN
PATHAN JILANI 
KHAN

CHOPPALA SANTHI 
SAILAJA SCNO 04-08-2001 916301942747 Indian OPEN SEAT

280601542 354068
MAYSOON 
NAVAS YOUNNIS NAVAS SHYLA E BCNO 13-04-1999 919947390253 Indian OPEN SEAT

440502032 354074 NEEHARIKA

DHRUVA 
CHANDRA 
KUMAR SUNIT BALA SCNO 24-07-1997 919161081955 Indian OPEN SEAT

300100646 354077 SHALINI RANJEET KUMAR NILAM RANI GNNO 28-02-2000 919672057174 Indian OPEN SEAT

270241185 354107 GOUTHAM H D
H M 
DYAVEGOWDA YASHODA GNNO 29-08-2000 919008039131 Indian OPEN SEAT

281000709 354115 APARNA N K
NARAYANANKUTT
Y V PRIYAMOL T SCNO 17-04-2000 917558006457 Indian OPEN SEAT

120609006 354126
B SANTHI 
PRIYANKA B MOSHE B KUMARI SCNO 18-08-2002 918247570038 Indian OPEN SEAT

280603569 354145 KAVYA K RAJ KAVIRAJAN B GIRIJA R BCNO 28-07-1999 918547676861 Indian OPEN SEAT

370101636 354151 NIRMALAN T
THAMARAISELVA
N G THANIGAISELVI R SCNO 05-06-1999 919443985857 Indian OPEN SEAT

440203354 354164
SAMRIDDHI 
SINGH

RAKESH KUMAR 
SINGH RENUKA SINGH GNNO 22-09-2000 919415269953 Indian OPEN SEAT

270808557 354168
NADIA 
MARYAM AZEEZULLA M NEELAM AZEEZ BCNO 06-06-2001 918197891346 Indian OPEN SEAT

380401059 354169 HITAKSHI ANKUSH GOYAL ANU GOYAL GNNO 11-04-2000 919779950385 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311705173 354173
KORE SACHIN 
GOVIND GOVIND SUJATA BCNO 13-05-2000 917507021359 Indian OPEN SEAT

270811394 354174 SINCHANA A
B N ASHOK 
KUMAR K S SUNITHA GNNO 15-11-2000 919481874775 Indian OPEN SEAT

281211221 354178
AJITHKRISHNA
N M V MOHANAN ANITHA K K GNNO 20-04-2001 919645469123 Indian OPEN SEAT

390100014 354191
KHUSHBOO 
SIROYA

MUKESH KUMAR 
SIROYA ANITA SIROYA SCNO 24-08-2001 919414028161 Indian OPEN SEAT

420138821 354209

VANKAYALA 
GOUTHAM 
TEJA

VANKAYALA 
VENKATESWARLU

VANKAYALA 
SAMMAKKA SCNO 05-04-2001 919440607056 Indian OPEN SEAT

420104222 354233
MAREPALLY 
NIKHITHA

MAREPALLY 
RAMULU GOUD MAREPALLY LALITHA BCNO 01-11-2002 919849135924 Indian OPEN SEAT

420202664 354234
RAVANAVENI 
THARANI

RAVANAVENI 
BALA KRISHNA

RAVANAVENI 
RAMADEVI BCNO 02-01-2000 919347569401 Indian OPEN SEAT

150210042 354237
PALLAVI 
KUMARI

ARUN KUMAR 
MISHRA KAMINI MISHRA EWNO 25-03-1999 917301916101 Indian OPEN SEAT

410205839 354247
IMMANUEL 
JOHN ISAAC

JOHN 
VIJAYAKUMAR I S ADLEEN HANNAH A EWNO 02-08-2000 919443020436 Indian OPEN SEAT

270205051 354248 PRASHANTH H HARINATH H RAMADEVI STNO 05-11-1999 919740727450 Indian OPEN SEAT

270104205 354257
SHRADDHA P 
PATIL PADMARAJ PADMAJA GNNO 04-09-2001 919448436691 Indian OPEN SEAT

281111136 354258
ARUN B 
CHANDRAN CHANDRA BABU K BEENA J S BCNO 10-11-1999 919048699523 Indian OPEN SEAT

410117248 354259 KIRUTHIKA V VELU K RADHIKA D BCNO 19-01-1999 919087474107 Indian OPEN SEAT

160115352 354284
ARSHIA 
PATHANIA

SANDESH SINGH 
PATHANIA BINDU PATHANIA GNNO 13-04-2000 918091748637 Indian OPEN SEAT

Page 5498 of 7016



LIST FOR EIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR STRAY VACANCY UG 2019 (OPEN SEAT)
Rollno Rank Name FatherName MotherName CandCat Dob mobileNo Nationality AppliedCounselling

410107374 354292

MEGAN 
KIRUPA 
ROXANNE R RAJKUMAR SUMATHI BCNO 04-04-2001 919840539274 Indian OPEN SEAT

311104382 354295

DAIVI 
PRUTHVIRAJ 
FISKE

PRUTHVIRAJ 
MANOHARRAO 
FISKE

NILIMA PRUTHVIRAJ 
FISKE BCNO 06-09-2001 919960401505 Indian OPEN SEAT

420100110 354301

NELLYPALLY 
ABHINAV 
REDDY

NELLYPALLY 
BUCHI REDDY NELLYPALLY VANI GNNO 07-09-2000 919394887088 Indian OPEN SEAT

420120430 354323

ARKALA 
MANASA 
GOUD

ARKALA SURESH 
GOUD

ARKALA MADHAVI 
GOUD BCNO 24-04-2002 919848088186 Indian OPEN SEAT

410120771 354326 PONMANI M MURUGESAN M DEVI M SCNO 08-09-1999 919442677116 Indian OPEN SEAT

310414166 354335

KADAM 
MAYUR 
PANDHARINAT
H PANDHARINATH ANURADHA GNNO 13-03-1999 919373899076 Indian OPEN SEAT

410909838 354341

V 
SHANGUMATH
I

A 
VARADHARAJAN V SUMATHI SCNO 16-02-2000 917873151582 Indian OPEN SEAT

160100739 354347 ANKITA GUPTA V K GUPTA RAJNI GUPTA GNNO 08-06-2001 919729876881 Indian OPEN SEAT

120603147 354363
RESHMA 
BUDDHA KISHORE BUDDHA LAVANYA BUDDHA BCNO 20-09-2001 919849459277 Indian OPEN SEAT

440708977 354370
SACHIN 
KUMAR GHANARAM MURTI DEVI SCNO 27-02-1996 918869999242 Indian OPEN SEAT

120304002 354375
KALYANDURG
AM RESHMA K YOUSUF K NAZAREEN BCNO 09-05-2001 919849279367 Indian OPEN SEAT

120511963 354380
SUMA RAJA 
SRI GANDHAM

GANDHAM 
RAMBABU

GANDHAM NIRMALA 
KUMARI SCNO 30-08-2000 919490009238 Indian OPEN SEAT
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410210536 354419
MOUNASHREE 
 A M

ANANTHA 
KRISHNAN V MANJULA K N SCNO 09-02-2001 918129624771 Indian OPEN SEAT

410112418 354429 V SHALINI C VIJAY V DEEPA SCNO 25-05-1999 919841664249 Indian OPEN SEAT

360404278 354439
YASH RAJ 
ANAND

SUBASH 
CHANDRA SAHU MADHUSMITA PANDA GNNO 02-09-2000 919437095359 Indian OPEN SEAT

311504739 354440 RISHIKESH RAVINDRA SANGITA STNO 02-11-1999 919011135177 Indian OPEN SEAT

311109437 354455

YERNE 
DHANSHREE 
MAHADEO MAHADEO YERNE MANJUSHA YERNE BCNO 23-10-2000 917057353730 Indian OPEN SEAT

390100323 354458
PRIYANKA 
PRAJAPATI

PRAKASH 
PRAJAPATI DURGA PRAJAPATI BCNO 17-09-2000 919784642750 Indian OPEN SEAT

200118453 354465 ANJALI NAIN DARSHAN NAIN SUSHEELA GNNO 22-04-2001 919667877476 Indian OPEN SEAT

460105261 354471
NANDITA 
MONDAL NIKHIL MONDAL MADHABI MONDAL SCNO 19-10-2000 916296519504 Indian OPEN SEAT

281203154 354480
SREELAKSHMI 
T D

DINESH KUMAR T 
S BINDHU C K BCNO 15-07-1999 919746303880 Indian OPEN SEAT

420135390 354492
THOTA 
SAHITHI

T PREM 
CHANDER RAO T USHA RAMANI BCNO 28-07-2001 919246370365 Indian OPEN SEAT

150100106 354497
SHOBHA 
KUMARI

YOGENDRA 
KUMAR CHANDRAMA KUMARI SCNO 26-11-1998 919430408344 Indian OPEN SEAT

311304476 354504 KUNAL GHULE RAJESH GHULE RAJESHREE GHULE BCNO 09-10-2001 919370270562 Indian OPEN SEAT

120513908 354513
KODURI 
SNEHA

KODURI SUBBA 
RAO KODURI SARASWATHI SCNO 18-02-2001 919491977382 Indian OPEN SEAT

311013005 354516

TRUPTI 
SHANKAR 
ROTHE

SHANKAR 
TULSHIRAM 
ROTHE LATA SHANKAR ROTHE BCNO 03-09-2000 917875367840 Indian OPEN SEAT

280103213 354520 SRUTHI RAJAN SALIM SREELATHA SALIM BCNO 25-06-2001 918301953854 Indian OPEN SEAT

311518486 354525
NAGALE 
DARSHANA RAJESH NAGALE VANDANA NAGALE SCNO 25-03-2001 919881441715 Indian OPEN SEAT
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310808866 354528
EDAKE ANUJA 
UMESH UMESH SWATI BCNO 08-06-2000 919422516869 Indian OPEN SEAT

230103922 354545 NITIKA SUNIL GAUTAM SAROJ GAUTAM SCNO 30-01-2000 918860839055 Indian OPEN SEAT

190100150 354546

ULHAS 
VIRENDRALAL 
VAISHYA

VIRENDRALAL 
BAVA VAISHYA

GITABEN 
VIRENDRALAL VAISHYA BCNO 03-03-2001 919714326333 Indian OPEN SEAT

270229534 354547
V MISBAH 
TALAT V MOHD ASHFAQ NIKHATH ASHFAQ BCNO 16-08-1994 919741389362 Indian OPEN SEAT

230102699 354557
SHIVANI 
SACHAN

RAJ PRAKASH 
SACHAN SHOBHA SACHAN GNNO 03-06-2000 919971118446 Indian OPEN SEAT

370105517 354576
MONA ABDUL 
KARIM ABDUL KARIM RAMZAN BEE KARIM BCNO 30-04-2001 919994710180 Indian OPEN SEAT

200111366 354581
VIDHI 
SHARMA

RAMDEV 
SHARMA MONIKA SHARMA GNNO 16-07-2001 919654498721 Indian OPEN SEAT

410100634 354591
B VIGNESH 
BALAJI

G 
BABARAJAGURU B SARADHA SCNO 28-07-2000 917338906962 Indian OPEN SEAT

200115061 354621
KHUSHI 
KAWANT RICHHPAL SINGH DEEPTI SINGH STNO 29-06-2001 919971603389 Indian OPEN SEAT

390340480 354625 RENU KHINCHI
NAROTTAM 
KHINCHI SANTOSH DEVI SCNO 16-05-1998 919828472197 Indian OPEN SEAT

310303642 354649

MATRE 
DARSHAN 
RAVINDRA RAVINDRA SUNITA BCNO 12-07-2001 919922315781 Indian OPEN SEAT

441106011 354662 ANJALI DIXIT RAM ASARE KRISHAN MOHINI SCNO 25-08-1995 917376455590 Indian OPEN SEAT

311310212 354664

RASKAR 
JANHAVI 
SHAILENDRA

RASKAR 
SHAILENDRA 
GOVIND REKHA BCNO 06-04-2002 919158805301 Indian OPEN SEAT

270220569 354672 RESHMA S MANSUR BASHA S DILSHAD S BCNO 25-04-2001 919620948677 Indian OPEN SEAT
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460700040 354675
VINAYAK 
MANDAL

RAMCHANDRA 
MANDAL MIRA MANDAL SCNO 12-09-1999 919733018937 Indian OPEN SEAT

200143880 354706
SUPRIYA 
SANGWAN

ARUN 
CHAUDHARY PARUL CHAUDHARY GNNO 30-09-2001 919811383082 Indian OPEN SEAT

411302041 354719
SURIYA PON 
SELVI R RAMAIAH MARIA SELVAM S SCNO 19-03-2001 919788663721 Indian OPEN SEAT

280101911 354722 ARYA BABU BABU K R PUSHPALATHA SCNO 31-05-1996 917406458536 Indian OPEN SEAT
280303230 354732 JEWEL JOHN JOHNY MON P P MARY M V BCNO 31-01-2001 919562064473 Indian OPEN SEAT

270208734 354734 BRINDA M K MATHIVANAN D KALAIVANI N BCNO 07-06-2001 919900956806 Indian OPEN SEAT

280308463 354738 SALMA P N NAJEEB P P BEENA NAJEEB BCNO 07-04-2001
009190480813
57 Indian OPEN SEAT

390324874 354753
SAKSHI 
NIRBAN ASHOK KUMAR PREETI NIRBAN SCNO 07-10-1999

566996600356
69 Indian OPEN SEAT

280307401 354768 HRITHIKA S PAI
J SARVOTHAMA 
PAI THRIVENI A N EWNO 01-04-2001 919037512188 Indian OPEN SEAT

281209936 354783

AYSWARYA 
NARAYANANK
UTTY

NARAYANANKUTT
Y A VASANTHY N GNNO 25-09-1999 919061871288 Indian OPEN SEAT

270700725 354789 PAUSHA S RAI
SHASHIDHAR B 
RAI SUDHA S RAI BCNO 08-01-2002 919448321382 Indian OPEN SEAT

311101060 354812
TEJENDRA 
YERNE DHANANJAY AJAYA BCNO 25-08-2001 918669055934 Indian OPEN SEAT

220701775 354831

JADEJA 
DIMPALBA 
NARENDRASIN
H NARENDRASINH REKHABA GNNO 27-03-1999 916351719084 Indian OPEN SEAT

200132595 354833
RISHABH 
KHOKAR

MOHAR SINGH 
MEENA KAVITA MEENA STNO 09-04-2001 919868553951 Indian OPEN SEAT

440803465 354837
ABHAY RAJ 
SINGH DINESH SINGH NEETA SINGH GNNO 19-04-2001 918787033861 Indian OPEN SEAT
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281113231 354841 ANIMOL A ANTONY S SHALET T BCNO 10-04-1999 919656723122 Indian OPEN SEAT

370101129 354859 HEMALATHA S SUBRAMANIAN D RAJESWARI V BCNO 18-05-2002 919442741192 Indian OPEN SEAT

200114331 354878
DHEERAJ 
SHARMA

RAM KISHAN 
SHARMA SNEH LATA SHARMA EWNO 12-08-2000 919868121640 Indian OPEN SEAT

410106337 354879 ABHILASH KAR BIBHAS KAR SUNITA KAR GNNO 01-11-2001 919884093336 Indian OPEN SEAT

200153907 354890
MITALI 
BADSIWAL RAJU BADSIWAL SANTOSH BADSIWAL SCNO 24-01-2000 917982307944 Indian OPEN SEAT

200103087 354903
MAHIMA 
LOHCHAB

YASHPAL SINGH 
LOHCHAB SUNIL EWNO 30-09-1998 919910853607 Indian OPEN SEAT

280709511 354924 ATHIRA BISINI BISINI R NIRMALA N O SCNO 23-02-2001 919497375983 Indian OPEN SEAT

280106039 354942
DEVIKA 
SANTHOSH

SANTHOSHKUMA
R T AJIMOL P P BCNO 17-10-2000 919349980686 Indian OPEN SEAT

441003357 354951
PRACHI 
CHAUHAN RAJBEER SINGH SARITA EWNO 13-05-2000 919711236376 Indian OPEN SEAT

410605089 354970
VIJAYA HARINI 
M

MEYYANATHAN S 
N RAJESWARI M GNNO 15-09-1998 918072675039 Indian OPEN SEAT

270201525 354973
CHARAN 
BABU V

VINAYAMURTHY 
K SHOBHA BCNO 13-01-2002 919342274174 Indian OPEN SEAT

311012036 354982

DONGRE 
PRANITA 
APPARAO

APPARAO 
ABHIMAN 
DONGRE

YASHODA APPARAO 
DONGRE SCNO 28-11-2000 917045012102 Indian OPEN SEAT

281207171 354985 SUHAIL M
MOHAMED 
MEERA A VAHITHA BEGUM M BCNO 06-09-2000 918015298822 Indian OPEN SEAT

270205936 355002 PALLAVI R R NAGARAJ R JAYASHRI BCNO 25-02-2001 917892010004 Indian OPEN SEAT
160100429 355004 DIKSHA DINESH KUMAR VANDANA GNNO 26-07-2000 917023118088 Indian OPEN SEAT
281111875 355009 SONA S SONY S SREEJA S J GNNO 28-03-2000 919744028073 NRI OPEN SEAT
280911411 355030 ANUSREE R RAVIKUMAR M SHEEJA K GNNO 08-12-2000 919495934838 Indian OPEN SEAT
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460102332 355035
MUSKAN 
BHOWMICK

SANKAR 
BHOWMICK MILI BHOWMICK SCNO 17-06-2001 917890933866 Indian OPEN SEAT

120610474 355036
RAVADA 
MONIKA

RAVADA 
APPARAO

RAVADA UMA 
MAHESWARI KRISHNA 
VENI SCNO 20-02-2000 919985586598 Indian OPEN SEAT

270106293 355064
ANUSHA 
AMBEKAR MOHAN SUMA SCNO 23-05-2001 919611959137 Indian OPEN SEAT

220102177 355066

GANDHI 
KAAVYA 
MANISH MANISH KAVITA GNNO 25-05-2001 919737740088 Indian OPEN SEAT

140101098 355110
AUMLAN 
LOHAR

MUKTINATH 
LOHAR KUNTI LOHAR EWNO 23-06-1999 916909170760 Indian OPEN SEAT

160102656 355121 VIBHUTI
MANOJ KUMAR 
RATHI MONIKA GNNO 03-11-2001 919355553670 Indian OPEN SEAT

160113211 355132
KARAN 
SACHDEVA

SURINDER SINGH 
SACHDEVA SEEMA SACHDEVA GNNO 09-01-2001 919620097700 Indian OPEN SEAT

390306967 355170
ARUN 
SHARMA VINOD SHARMA RAJNI SHARMA GNNO 18-09-2000 919252359024 Indian OPEN SEAT

390200541 355200 MAHENDRA ARJUN SINGH SHUSHILA DEVI BCNO 01-01-2001 919414605042 Indian OPEN SEAT

411206417 355201
OMPRAKASH 
U UMAPATHY K RANI S BCNO 20-08-2002 918939783068 Indian OPEN SEAT

370104028 355206 ROSHINI K KARUNAKARAN R KANAGAVALLI BCNO 24-08-2001 919789602602 Indian OPEN SEAT

410300170 355212
GNANESHWAR
AN S SUBRAMANIAN M PORCHELVI K SCNO 26-01-2001 919443057823 Indian OPEN SEAT

281201190 355243
SOUPARNIKA 
E M

MONYKANDAN E 
V NITHA LAKSHMI K C BCNO 30-08-1999

118180785811
81 Indian OPEN SEAT

280200801 355260 JISNA JACOB JACOB K V JINCY C P GNNO 10-05-2001 917034792809 Indian OPEN SEAT

311308825 355262

DIVYA 
JITENDRA 
MORE

JITENDRA 
JAYVANTRAO 
MORE JYOTI JITENDRA MORE BCNO 04-09-2001 919284022421 Indian OPEN SEAT
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440401652 355292
SHALINI 
TRIPATHI

RAJ KUMAR 
TRIPATHI SUNITA TRIPATHI GNNO 17-02-2002 919811690783 Indian OPEN SEAT

420129199 355326
VAKKALAGAD
DA POOJITHA

VAKKALAGADDA 
SAMBASIVA RAO K P M S V PADMASREE GNNO 22-08-2001 919949643580 Indian OPEN SEAT

280905473 355331
AMRUTHA 
HARIDAS A M HARIDAS PUSHPA LATHA A GNNO 28-05-2001 919656457229 Indian OPEN SEAT

200132415 355344 RISHABH LAKHAN SINGH NISHI PRABHA SCNO 18-01-2001 917982525450 Indian OPEN SEAT

460813138 355353
ADITYA 
GHOSH PRALAY GHOSH RITA GHOSH EWNO 09-06-2002 916289203987 Indian OPEN SEAT

410205059 355369

SATHAK 
ABDUL 
BASITH A ABDUL NASSAR S ABITHA BEEGAM M BCNO 24-05-2000 918754666565 Indian OPEN SEAT

200105855 355439
RAJEEV 
PANDEY

RAMAYAN 
PANDEY SUBHAWATI DEVI GNNO 17-01-1998 919304133430 Indian OPEN SEAT

441108031 355452
KARTIKAY 
MISHRA

PANKAJ KUMAR 
MISHRA SEEMA MISHRA GNNO 31-10-2002 917007940248 Indian OPEN SEAT

280607731 355454 ARYA MOHAN MOHANAN G NALINI J SCNO 28-02-2000 919562286919 Indian OPEN SEAT

280202065 355456
SANDHRA 
MARIA V S SHAJAN V P LUCY SHAJAN GNNO 24-11-2001 919995670681 Indian OPEN SEAT

310805996 355461

PARAJ NIRAJ 
DHANYAKUMA
R DHANYAKUMAR TEJASRI EWNO 11-02-2002 918459210607 Indian OPEN SEAT

390505283 355467 JYOTI SHARMA ASHOK KUMAR ANITA DEVI GNNO 17-11-2000 918104207280 Indian OPEN SEAT

200131227 355534
TANYA 
SAXENA MANOJ SAXENA SHAILJA SAXENA GNNO 04-12-2000 918368076935 Indian OPEN SEAT

220901368 355535

SIMRAN 
RAJESHKUMAR 
 AHUJA

RAJESHKUMAR 
AHUJA

SONIA RAJESHKUMAR 
AHUJA GNNO 15-10-2001 919574677300 Indian OPEN SEAT
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170301637 355584
SANSKRITI 
DIWAN

SURYA KUMAR 
DIWAN ARTI DIWAN GNNO 09-10-2000 919754133300 Indian OPEN SEAT

221000907 355627

SOLANKI 
NIRALEE 
MUKESHSINH MUKESHSINH JAYSHREE GNNO 27-11-2000 919427948041 Indian OPEN SEAT

200135419 355634
NAHIDA 
TABASSUM ANJARUL HAQUE FIRDAUS JAHAN GNNO 25-02-2000 919810411425 Indian OPEN SEAT

200140258 355679 ANKITA
RAVINDER 
KUMAR ANITA DEVI EWNO 08-02-2000 917015065676 Indian OPEN SEAT

160103485 355680 RUHANI BALVIR SINGH USHA VIRDI SCNO 24-10-2001
781099150278
10 Indian OPEN SEAT

390315872 355684
SANIYA 
HASANI ADNAN HASANI FAREEDA HASANI GNNO 03-04-2001 917733924282 Indian OPEN SEAT

220114847 355694
PARMAR JAY 
RATILAL RATILAL BABITABEN SCNO 20-11-2001 919662954199 Indian OPEN SEAT

270101179 355700 RANI BHUTI PRAKASH SUJATA BCNO 30-06-2000 919844777567 Indian OPEN SEAT

311009600 355736 NAYOMI DAVE JAGAT DAVE JENA DAVE GNNO 12-12-2001 919920016801 Indian OPEN SEAT
281114736 355761 S G BIJO S GOPAKUMAR N K BINDU BCNO 15-09-2001 919961250607 Indian OPEN SEAT

280302371 355764 NITHA SUNIL

PADAKKANARA 
BHASKARAN 
SUNIL PRIYA LATHA SUNIL BCNO 10-03-2001 919745838528 Indian OPEN SEAT

120201463 355799

CHINTA 
RAKESH 
KUMAR REDDY ESWARA REDDY C PRASANNA C GNNO 27-05-2000 919493397157 Indian OPEN SEAT

311214312 355801

PAILWAR 
CHAITANNYA 
SURESH SURESH SHAILAJA BCNO 04-01-2001 919423309623 Indian OPEN SEAT
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310400149 355802
SOBIYA GOUS 
MOHIOUDDIN

GOUS 
MOHIOUDDIN AYESHA NASREEN GNNO 21-02-2000 918208908049 Indian OPEN SEAT

420119892 355803
MOSES 
ANKITH

MOSES BENEDICT 
THAMBI RAJ PANDA SATYASRI BCNO 29-06-2001 919848411069 Indian OPEN SEAT

420135882 355811
VANKUDOTHU 
 SIRISHA

VANKUDOTHU 
HANUMANTHU VANKUDOTHU PADMA STNO 20-05-2000 918106288198 Indian OPEN SEAT

411002615 355827 MATHANGE B BALAKUMAR D MALLIKA B BCNO 29-05-2001 919842349367 Indian OPEN SEAT

440819418 355831
VARTIKA 
GUPTA BAIJNATH GUPTA SEEMA GUPTA BCPH 14-03-1994 918004258848 Indian OPEN SEAT

280600584 355837
ADITHYA B 
DEV AJITH KUMAR BINDHU AJITH BCNO 30-08-2000 918281272114 Indian OPEN SEAT

230101274 355840
NISTHA 
SHEORAN SATISH KUMAR INDU CHOUDHARY GNNO 24-12-2000 919811323258 Indian OPEN SEAT

281102070 355845 ARSHA S J SURESHDHAS M S JAYA D BCNO 09-07-2000 917339075510 Indian OPEN SEAT

120100472 355847

VALLURI 
MURALI 
KRISHNA

VALLURI 
VENKATESWARUL
U VALLURI SUSEELA SCNO 26-07-1999 917995296939 Indian OPEN SEAT

420131570 355850
BAIRI 
DEDEEPYA

BAIRI CHANDRA 
MOHAN BAIRI LAVANYA BCNO 09-08-2001 917675001666 Indian OPEN SEAT

450105195 355855
MANSI 
NAUTIYAL

NARENDRA 
KUMAR NAUTIYAL MANJU NAUTIYAL SCNO 22-03-1999 919033860045 Indian OPEN SEAT

270229366 355879
NEHA S 
KUMAR K SELVAKUMAR ARUNA SELVAKUMAR GNNO 17-12-1999 919740055299 Indian OPEN SEAT

450200782 355880
PRATHAM 
VARSHNEY

DHEERAJ 
VARSHNEY

SHASHI BALA 
VARSHNEY GNNO 20-03-2000 917088387252 Indian OPEN SEAT
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440901927 355890 SAKSHI SATISH KUMAR PRATIKSHA SCNO 01-11-1997 917534057337 Indian OPEN SEAT

311522165 355904

POOJA 
BASAVRAJ 
SWAMI

SWAMI 
BASAVRAJ 
NAGNATH ANNAPURNA SWAMI SCNO 14-11-1999 919890385651 Indian OPEN SEAT

120511600 355912

SHAIK 
TARANA 
BEGUM SHAIK BABJEE

SHAIK CHUCHU 
NAZARANA BCNO 01-06-2002 919948746443 Indian OPEN SEAT

410119784 355914

SONIA T ALIAS 
KHING SOE 
SAN THIYAGARAJAN K REEMA T GNNO 14-09-2000 919791054246 Indian OPEN SEAT

281100932 355915
ROHIN V 
MATHEW RENNY MATHEW BOBBY MATHEW GNNO 09-05-2001 919496252643 Indian OPEN SEAT

281109163 355947

NEERADHA 
RAMAKRISHN
AN

RAMAKRISHNAN 
R M K JALAJA SCNO 07-12-1999 919495579778 Indian OPEN SEAT

311400763 355955
PAWAR 
DHIRAJ VILAS

VILAS KRUSHNA 
PAWAR VRUSHALI SCNO 19-03-2000 918669585077 Indian OPEN SEAT

300306695 355975 RAGHAV GOEL SANJAY GOEL RACHNA GOEL GNNO 18-04-2001 919425773593 Indian OPEN SEAT

311020032 355982
SHAIKH 
TAHSEEN

MOHAMMAD 
IRFAN FIROZA GNNO 24-01-2001 919773008599 Indian OPEN SEAT

311200778 356025

PAIKRAO 
KOMAL 
DHARMAPAL DHARMAPAL PANCHASHEELA SCNO 23-06-2000 919028988320 Indian OPEN SEAT

410117587 356029 R PRIYANKA P RAVI R RANJANI BCNO 04-10-2000 919600123236 Indian OPEN SEAT

411101698 356035 SWETHA D DOSS R MAHALAKSHMI M SCNO 20-08-2000
191895972319
18 Indian OPEN SEAT

360408906 356046

PRAGYAN 
PRASAD 
BARDHAN

DEBENDRA 
BARDHAN JAYSHREE BARDHAN GNNO 02-05-1995 919938332964 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311004407 356047

MANE 
VRUSHALI 
GANESH

MANE GANESH 
DATTU MANE SUNITA GANESH SCNO 11-08-2000 918080910417 Indian OPEN SEAT

420116824 356069
SHAIK FASIHA 
ANJUM

SHAIK 
MAHABOOB 
BASHA SHAIK SHATHAJ BCNO 10-02-2001 919989714786 Indian OPEN SEAT

420102393 356071

BARRE 
SRAVANA 
SANDHYA

BARRE KRISHNA 
RAO BARRE SUNEETHA SCNO 13-07-2000 919440522030 Indian OPEN SEAT

120505847 356081

SARVATH 
JAHAN ARA 
BEGUM RAHIM SHAREEF

ISHRATH JAHAN ARA 
BEGUM EWNO 09-10-2002 919848325686 Indian OPEN SEAT

270507889 356098
RUQAIYYA 
MULLA IMAMSAHEB SALEEMABI BCNO 01-10-1998 919449882786 Indian OPEN SEAT

360400608 356114
ASUTOSH 
SAMAL ATULYA SAMAL ARCHANA SAMAL EWNO 12-03-2000 918480074730 Indian OPEN SEAT

270204474 356125 TEJASWINI H R RAMALINGA H G JYOTHI H M BCNO 15-02-2001 917619670576 Indian OPEN SEAT

440500062 356128
DIVYANSHA 
TRIPATHI

RAVI SHANKAR 
TRIPATHI PHOOL KUMARI GNNO 08-03-2001 917985467057 Indian OPEN SEAT

280710671 356143
SANDRA 
GEORGE GEORGE M C BINDHU GEORGE GNNO 19-09-2000 917907885193 Indian OPEN SEAT

270240310 356144
ILANGOVAN 
ILAKKIYA

MUTHIAH 
ILANGOVAN

ILANGOVAN 
THENMOZHI BCNO 03-07-1991 919940308332 Indian OPEN SEAT

440900606 356147
STUTI 
SHARMA

ASHOK KUMAR 
SHARMA PRATIBHA SHARMA GNNO 07-03-1999 919897019499 NRI OPEN SEAT

460101503 356161
ARETRIYA 
SARKAR

AMIT KUMAR 
SARKAR

SARMISTHA 
DEBSARKAR BCNO 12-02-2002 919735527390 Indian OPEN SEAT

420129139 356163
NAGABELLI 
YASHWANTH

NAGABELLI 
MURALI RAKONDA SUGUNA BCNO 11-08-2000 919550513191 Indian OPEN SEAT

270245763 356186 P S SHUBHA
P G SURESH 
KUMAR G S PUSHPAVENI GNNO 06-09-2001 918105825176 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120517246 356187
SURYAPOGU 
ANJANAIAH

SURYAPOGU 
SANJAPPA

SURYAPOGU 
LALITHAMMA SCNO 08-05-2000 919160242405 Indian OPEN SEAT

120609381 356196
CHODI 
HIMADEEPIKA CHODI SRINIVASU CHODI MANGADEVI STNO 29-11-2001 919490600369 Indian OPEN SEAT

311021270 356197

YADAV 
SOUMYA 
RAMAKANT

RAMAKANT 
YADAV MAMTA YADAV BCNO 23-04-2001 919869011085 Indian OPEN SEAT

411206189 356217
GAAYATHRI S 
M

SETHUMATHAVA
N A JEYAPUSHPA P SCNO 15-07-2000 917598457399 Indian OPEN SEAT

390316689 356226
SAURAV 
KUMAR GOPAL RAJAK MADHURI DEVI SCNO 30-11-2000 919521392565 Indian OPEN SEAT

441112070 356231 RITU RANI
LALAN PRASAD 
GUPTA KIRAN GUPTA BCNO 17-04-2000

728291992772
82 Indian OPEN SEAT

390517085 356234
VINAY 
PRABHA JUJA RANJEET JUJA REKHA JUJA SCNO 31-12-1998 918302814601 Indian OPEN SEAT

200143475 356257
LAKSHAY 
VOHRA

SURENDER 
MOHAN BHAGYAWATI SCNO 22-05-2001 919643535332 Indian OPEN SEAT

120601755 356269
MEPPELLI 
POULIN

MEPPELLI 
PRAKASH KUMAR

MEPPELLI CHITTI 
THALLI SCNO 09-07-2001 919493713853 Indian OPEN SEAT

311506652 356273 AALIYA MUKHTAR FARIDA GNNO 19-05-2001 917057052768 Indian OPEN SEAT
270206048 356279 YOGESH G GOVINDARAJU RADHA STNO 16-03-2001 919986406633 Indian OPEN SEAT

420116349 356285
KETHAVATH 
HARIKA

KETHAVATH 
BHEELYA NAIK KETHAVATH ANITHA STNO 27-08-2000 917702189493 Indian OPEN SEAT

220901820 356300

KUMARI 
KHUSBU 
ASHOKSING ASHOK SINGH SHARDA DEVI BCNO 19-04-2000 919128695005 Indian OPEN SEAT

281102794 356312 DEVIKA B GOPAKUMAR S BABY R EWNO 30-06-2000 918086317958 Indian OPEN SEAT

311021872 356319 GIRIJESH SHAH MANBAHADUR GAYATRI GNNO 27-05-1997 918082733672 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311406227 356322

AISHA ABDUL 
AZIZ 
JALGAONKAR

ABDUL AZIZ 
ISMAIL 
JALGAONKAR FARZANA GNNO 04-06-2001 919527540334 Indian OPEN SEAT

420138265 356327
DEVANDLA 
POOJA

DEVANDLA 
LAKSHMI 
NARAYANA

DEVANDLA SHOBHA 
RANI BCNO 06-10-2000 919000516509 Indian OPEN SEAT

270301658 356337

MEGHARANI 
RAMANAGOU
DA 
MALLANAGOU
DAR

RAMANAGOUDA 
MALLANAGOUDA
R LATA BCNO 03-11-1999 919972327969 Indian OPEN SEAT

330100763 356340

NAPHISABET 
CHRISTINE 
KHARSYNTIEW

CHRISTOPHER 
ANTHONY SWER

SUMONA 
KHARSYNTIEW STNO 17-09-1999 918794157028 Indian OPEN SEAT

300102191 356355
ALISHA 
BARMAIYA

KAMLESH 
KUMAR 
BARMAIYA ANAMIKA BARMAIYA STNO 02-05-1999 919827319221 Indian OPEN SEAT

280801961 356360 FIDA SHERBIN
BASHEER 
MEPPALA

SHAMEENA 
CHEENATHAL BCNO 16-11-1999 919745016594 Indian OPEN SEAT

310400335 356363
SALE SAKSHI 
SHIVAJI SHIVAJI MANJUSHA GNNO 11-10-2000 919423930702 Indian OPEN SEAT

310810086 356368

BHOSALE 
PAVANRAJE 
MANIK MANIK MANISHA GNNO 09-06-2001 917972004425 Indian OPEN SEAT

270226254 356390 DEEPAK R RAMESH A PUSHPA K S GNNO 29-11-2000 918105183161 Indian OPEN SEAT

311522236 356404

GAIKWAD 
DNYANESHWA
R SURESH

SURESH 
GAIKWAD SAKHARBAI GNNO 15-08-1994 919767659073 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420135153 356417
ADDANI SAEE 
SUPRAJA

ADDANI PAVAN 
KUMAR ADDANI SUKANYA BCNO 30-11-2001 919490709504 Indian OPEN SEAT

310912291 356429

KOLGANE 
KANCHAN 
SAMBHAJI SAMBHAJI REKHA STNO 02-09-2002 919359628185 Indian OPEN SEAT

220800085 356438

ABHIKUMAR 
DINESHBHAI 
PATEL

DINESHBHAI 
HIRABHAI PATEL

SHARDABEN 
DINESHBHAI PATEL GNNO 16-07-2001 918469551491 Indian OPEN SEAT

270401127 356452

EPHRAIM 
PRAJWAL 
MALEKAR CHRISTANAND MARTHA GNNO 05-07-2000 917795559650 Indian OPEN SEAT

120502470 356453
DAVU SREE 
RASMITA RANI

DAVU SURESH 
BABU DAVU VIJAYA LAKSHMI BCNO 11-06-2002 919515968639 Indian OPEN SEAT

311406318 356456

ASHISH 
VINOD 
SHARMA VINOD SHARMA REKHA SHARMA EWNO 01-04-2000 918655721183 Indian OPEN SEAT

270223621 356458 SWASTIK M MANJUNATHA MANJULA S N BCNO 07-11-2000 919008363018 Indian OPEN SEAT

300308563 356467
ANKIT 
PORWAL

RAMCHARAN 
PORWAL KUNTA PORWAL SCNO 23-08-2001

133895844713
38 Indian OPEN SEAT

120508350 356483
AMILINENI 
GOUTHAMI

AMILINENI SREE 
RAMULU AMILINENI SARALA GNNO 01-04-2000 919493950904 Indian OPEN SEAT

270510231 356500 B SAI NANDINI
B SATYA 
NARAYANA B PUSHPAVATHI STNO 19-12-2000 918867884798 Indian OPEN SEAT

460601246 356501
RAMESH 
GHOSH

RABINDRANATH 
GHOSH SHYAMALI GHOSH EWNO 03-02-2000 919903497277 Indian OPEN SEAT

270212778 356513
G AMRUTHA 
VARSHINI G V RAMESH G PADMAJA EWNO 15-03-2001 918310451603 Indian OPEN SEAT

440205770 356515
VIDHI 
MAURYA

RAKESH 
CHANDRA 
MAURYA ANITA MAURYA BCNO 10-11-2000 919616416941 Indian OPEN SEAT

Page 5512 of 7016



LIST FOR EIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR STRAY VACANCY UG 2019 (OPEN SEAT)
Rollno Rank Name FatherName MotherName CandCat Dob mobileNo Nationality AppliedCounselling

311402523 356525

PANDEY 
ARUSHI 
ARVIND ARVIND RAGINI GNNO 04-06-2001 918087825051 Indian OPEN SEAT

410700173 356526
AMIRTHA 
DEVI A T

A 
THAMODHARAN P SIVABALA BCNO 10-06-2000 918903443964 Indian OPEN SEAT

120301240 356553
BOLLU 
ANANYA

BOLLU SURESH 
BABU

ALAHARI UMA 
MAHESWARI GNNO 08-02-2001 919440880131 Indian OPEN SEAT

420101933 356567

UZMA 
QAMAR 
AYESHA

MOHAMMED 
QAMAR HUSSAIN ATIYA QAMAR BCNO 08-10-2001 918143604078 Indian OPEN SEAT

410106220 356576
ADITI 
CHOURASIA

JITENDRA 
KUMAR 
CHOURASIA RASHMI CHOURASIA BCNO 19-09-2001 918072821889 Indian OPEN SEAT

280403365 356579
MEGHANA 
RATHEESH RATHEESH A K BHAGEERATHI K BCNO 13-08-2001 919895346217 Indian OPEN SEAT

220105030 356614

MEHTA 
AAGAM 
KAMLESHKUM
AR

KAMLESHKUMAR 
MEHTA DIMPLEBEN MEHTA EWNO 21-05-2001 919409067036 Indian OPEN SEAT

410401141 356634 K KISHORE B KARUNAKARAN K SARATHI EWNO 24-05-2001 919751878975 Indian OPEN SEAT

450102391 356653
SUSHMITA 
GAUTAM

SUHENDRA PAL 
GAUTAM

MADHU BALA 
GAUTAM SCNO 14-04-2001 919411077532 Indian OPEN SEAT

390310793 356656
MAHIMA 
LAMBA

MAHENDER 
SINGH SANTOSH LAMBA GNNO 09-09-1999 919682508394 Indian OPEN SEAT

300303927 356689
TWINKLE 
SINGH I D SINGH RAKHEE SINGH GNNO 25-04-1997 919644352572 Indian OPEN SEAT

311114219 356710

SHUBHAM 
KESHAV 
NIKHARE KESHAV NIKHARE KANTA BCNO 01-01-2001 919860074083 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311009045 356711
ALAM FATIMA 
KHATOON MOHD AFTAB QAMAR JABIN EWNO 01-01-2002 919224169416 Indian OPEN SEAT

410607492 356733 MU PRANAV
N M 
MURUGADASS M LAKSHMI BCNO 24-12-1999 919894222827 Indian OPEN SEAT

460814125 356738 SOURAV DE KANAILAL DE NIVEDITA DE GNNO 27-06-1998 918902427226 Indian OPEN SEAT

390313581 356748
DEEPSHIKHA 
KUMAWAT GIRISH CHANDRA SUSHILA DEVI BCNO 19-03-1997 918905957996 Indian OPEN SEAT

410912120 356760 SEDHU R RAJA P JAYANTHI C BCNO 04-07-2002 919442453656 Indian OPEN SEAT

390364539 356766 SUNIL JUHAR
YUDHISTHAR 
JUHAR SANTOSHI DEVI BCNO 05-10-1999 917023858386 Indian OPEN SEAT

270220169 356790 KIRUTHIKAA M MAHESWARAN V VANITHA M SCNO 06-02-2000 918056318464 Indian OPEN SEAT

360601162 356799
SAPNIL 
KUMAR PATEL

PRADEEP KUMAR 
PATEL JHILLI PATEL GNNO 10-11-1999 919178435618 Indian OPEN SEAT

130100282 356801 MERCY KOYU TARI KOYU
NYAMNOP MATEY 
KOYU STNO 20-10-2000 918413938548 Indian OPEN SEAT

120500255 356810
KARAKA 
GNAPIKA

KARAKA 
NARASIMHA RAO KARAKA BUBAMMA STNO 11-07-1999 916300186847 Indian OPEN SEAT

281204616 356819 DEVIKA V R RAVEENDRAN V K JYOTHI C R BCNO 20-04-2000 919446142016 Indian OPEN SEAT

420124725 356826
RUKSANA 
BEGUM MD NIZAMODDIN AFZAL BEGUM BCNO 29-06-1999 918008006327 Indian OPEN SEAT

420112617 356836
SUNKARI 
TANUSRI SUNKARI SREENU SUNKARI VEERALAXMI BCNO 19-10-2001 919505881141 Indian OPEN SEAT

281210340 356843
SNEHA MARY 
MATHEW

KOLLANNOOR 
CHACKO 
MATHEW GEETHA MATHEW GNNO 10-05-2001 918547622460 Indian OPEN SEAT

300312021 356846
AMAN 
CHOUHAN

MUKESH 
CHOUHAN KRISHNA CHOUHAN SCNO 01-07-2002 919179801408 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311404291 356853 VAISHNAVI VASANT SANGEETA SCNO 18-06-2000 919537379717 Indian OPEN SEAT

200105965 356861
DRISHYA 
MEENA

DALIP KUMAR 
MEENA KAMLESH RAWAT STNO 08-02-2001 919811583242 Indian OPEN SEAT

440109782 356864 KANISHK NARESH KUMAR ASHA DEVI SCNO 13-12-2001 919413594953 Indian OPEN SEAT

200102423 356874 YUKTA SINGH YOGENDER SINGH NIRMAL SINGH SCNO 11-11-1999 919540919350 Indian OPEN SEAT

311122673 356889

TEJASWINI 
SOMESHWAR 
AMBORKAR SOMESHWAR JAYASHRI BCNO 20-02-2002 919657087943 Indian OPEN SEAT

311803671 356890
NAIR SRIRAG 
MOHANDAS MOHANDAS NAIR MANJULA MOHANDAS GNNO 31-03-2000 918454057519 Indian OPEN SEAT

200107641 356893
AVIRAL 
MATHUR AMIT MATHUR YOGYATA MATHUR GNNO 06-03-2001 919810792259 Indian OPEN SEAT

460804936 356897
ISHAAN 
MISHRA

SANJEEV KUMAR 
MISHRA NISHA MISHRA GNNO 01-05-2001 919830138242 Indian OPEN SEAT

150244177 356939 RICHA NARENDRA SINGH MILAN SINGH GNNO 23-03-2000 919587624564 Indian OPEN SEAT

410102622 356945 SWETHA SN
SURYANARAYANA
N N RAJESWARI V GNNO 17-01-2002 917397293671 Indian OPEN SEAT

420131839 356951
DUMPALA 
KARTHIK

DUMPALA 
RAMAKRISHNA DUMPALA KAVITHA BCNO 18-03-2002 919866344395 Indian OPEN SEAT

270701251 356954 KAVYA T M R MANJUNATHA MAMATHA J G BCNO 05-03-2001 919845962588 Indian OPEN SEAT

460813055 356961

SAMIM 
AKHTAR 
LASKAR

RAFIQUL ISLAM 
LASKAR

SARJINA BEGAM 
LASKAR BCNO 22-05-2001 919051670032 Indian OPEN SEAT

280107405 356963 ZIYONA M BIJUMON S MINIMOL P BCNO 22-02-2001 917994835442 Indian OPEN SEAT

270230979 356967
E NAVEENA 
PONMALAR D ELANGOVAN P PUNNAGAI SCNO 01-06-2001 919448622227 Indian OPEN SEAT

200132708 356982
ANMOL 
SHARMA ASHOK SHARMA RADHA SHARMA EWNO 31-03-2002 918168470880 Indian OPEN SEAT
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200124783 356998 ANJALI VERMA KK VERMA BHAGWATI VERMA SCNO 06-11-1995 918700414438 Indian OPEN SEAT

270403303 357025 AISHA BALLARI MEHBOOB CHANDBIBI BCNO 09-09-2000 919535828983 Indian OPEN SEAT

460813758 357030
ISHANI 
SAMANTA

SIDDHARTHA 
SAMANTA PURABI SAMANTA GNNO 25-10-2000 919038958175 Indian OPEN SEAT

410906167 357034
THESIKHARRAJ
AA K A ANANDARAJ P P KAVITHA A BCNO 15-09-2001 918883895970 Indian OPEN SEAT

270229032 357048 AMRUTHA K P
PURUSHOTHAM 
K V CHUDAMANI C S BCNO 01-06-2000 919663250311 Indian OPEN SEAT

310504538 357049

TELANGE 
ASHWINI 
CHANDRAKAN
T CHANDRAKANT YAMUNA BCNO 21-03-2000 919130330782 Indian OPEN SEAT

140102240 357058
PROTYUSH 
PROTIM NEOG KARTIK NEOG JINA MONI NEOG BCNO 29-11-2000 919435357211 Indian OPEN SEAT

260103356 357060
TARUN 
PRABHAT SANT KUMAR JHA SARITA JHA GNNO 06-04-2000 917549127514 Indian OPEN SEAT

410206626 357072 SAJINI S SUDHAGAR S ASHA RANI M BCNO 21-01-2002 919842917765 Indian OPEN SEAT

120600709 357098
ALA 
TEJASWINI

ALA VENKATA 
BALLAIAH GORIPARTHI SUJATHA BCNO 25-07-2001 916304380448 Indian OPEN SEAT

270202241 357102

MOHAMED 
MASTAN 
KAREEM

MOHAMED 
KAREEMULLA GULSHEERA BANU BCNO 18-04-2001 917204789198 Indian OPEN SEAT

450102895 357127 LILA DUTTA BIPLAP DUTTA SHAPALI DUTTA GNNO 21-11-2001 919760406110 Indian OPEN SEAT

440302951 357128
MUSKAN 
SINGH

MANOJ KUMAR 
MALIK JYOTI MALIK GNNO 08-05-2001 919411920615 Indian OPEN SEAT

281004497 357131
MEERA 
MADHAVAN MADHAVAN A MAYA M S GNNO 14-06-2001 919495659201 Indian OPEN SEAT
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150215915 357135 ADITYA SAHAI

RAI 
KAMLESHWAR 
NATH SAHAI DEEPA KUMARI GNNO 31-03-2001 918340431717 Indian OPEN SEAT

441003192 357146
BHANU 
PRATAP SINGH MAHESH KUMAR PRAVESH DEVI EWPH 21-05-2000 918171968757 Indian OPEN SEAT

411401231 357176
DELHI 
KUMARAN R RAMESH BABU SAKUNTHALA BCNO 09-10-2001 919952742164 Indian OPEN SEAT

200132751 357186
SIMRANJEET 
KAUR

MUKH PAL SINGH 
CHADHA

PARVINDER KAUR 
CHADHA EWNO 01-02-2000 917827677234 Indian OPEN SEAT

460813234 357193
RUPKATHA 
DAS

ANJAN KUMAR 
DAS PUTUL DAS SCNO 27-02-2002 919434740029 Indian OPEN SEAT

200104070 357194
RUSHIKA 
AHUJA

RAJ KUMAR 
AHUJA RANJU AHUJA GNNO 27-07-2001 919416044244 Indian OPEN SEAT

160102572 357200
JAHANVI 
RATHORE RAKESH RATHORE KAMINI RATHORE GNNO 12-11-2001 919418111678 Indian OPEN SEAT

280404249 357216
ARPITHA 
MOHAN MOHANAN P P SUDHA P K BCPH 19-11-2001 919447371826 Indian OPEN SEAT

300500681 357227 VEDIKA JAIN
MANOJ KUMAR 
JAIN SEEMA JAIN GNNO 25-05-2000 919425033531 Indian OPEN SEAT

390600891 357231 ADITI PALIWAL SANJAY PALIWAL SHWETA PALIWAL GNNO 14-04-2001 919829041416 Indian OPEN SEAT

440905664 357242 MUDRA SINGH GAJENDRA SINGH ANITA SINGH BCNO 18-12-2000 917900444459 Indian OPEN SEAT
411402293 357250 PREETHI G GUNASEELAN M VISAGARANI D SCNO 22-08-2001 919940703642 Indian OPEN SEAT

270601074 357252
VADDI 
PRIYANKA VADDI SRINIVASA VADDI GEETHA BCNO 05-09-2001 919035823559 Indian OPEN SEAT

410909712 357264
JAYADHARSHI
NI S SAMARAJ S SHANTHI S BCNO 05-11-2001 918778436862 Indian OPEN SEAT
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220111189 357277
SHAH HIMALI 
SAMIRKUMAR

SAMIRKUMAR 
SHAH

FALGUNI 
SAMIRKUMAR SHAH GNNO 12-07-2002 919426393893 Indian OPEN SEAT

280703585 357296
MELWIN K 
JOHNSON

JOHNSON 
THOMAS MINI JOHNSON GNNO 21-12-2000 919544002354 Indian OPEN SEAT

410116534 357307
ANUGRAHA 
JENNIFER M

MANUEL ANAND 
D MERCY MANUEL GNNO 30-09-2000 919840177289 Indian OPEN SEAT

311307688 357321

RASAL 
VAISHNAVI 
DNYANESHWA
R

RASAL 
DNYANESHWAR 
KISAN

RASAL JAYASHREE 
DNYANESHWAR BCNO 14-07-2001 919822288309 Indian OPEN SEAT

260101183 357339
SHWETA 
KUMARI

RAM NANDAN 
PASWAN NEELAM DEVI SCNO 07-12-1999 919006497395 Indian OPEN SEAT

311017357 357344

PARINAZ 
SHARUKH 
BHATHENA

SHARUKH 
COWAS 
BHATHENA

KHUSHNUMA 
SHARUKH BHATHENA GNNO 07-04-2001 919727767584 Indian OPEN SEAT

280608388 357355

ARYA S 
MURALEEDHA
RAN

MURALEEDHARA
N T SULATHAMBIKA C SCNO 02-07-2000 916282960548 Indian OPEN SEAT

380400812 357375
LATTAF 
AHMAD ABDUL MAJID UZMA PARVEEN GNNO 24-03-2001 919877153287 Indian OPEN SEAT

310801196 357417
KHADE SAYALI 
PRAKASH PRAKASH SEEMA BCNO 28-12-2000 919423877742 Indian OPEN SEAT

300303872 357429
PRIYANSHI 
CHOUHAN

INDRAJEET SINGH 
CHOUHAN SAROJ CHOUHAN EWNO 22-10-1999 919713369935 Indian OPEN SEAT

140103151 357432
BARISMITA 
PEGU BISWAJIT PEGU KANAKLATA PEGU STNO 15-09-1999 916000034580 Indian OPEN SEAT

230102077 357435 SUNITA RANI SUMAN KUMAR RADHIKA BCNO 01-01-1997 918130220804 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270225220 357446
PAWAN 
KUMAR K

S KESHAVA 
MURTHY VASUNDHARA L EWNO 02-02-2002 918217018079 Indian OPEN SEAT

270234993 357457
ABDUL 
MATEEN SHAMID SAB T NOORJAHAN BEGUM EWNO 07-06-1999 918451931739 Indian OPEN SEAT

390480423 357467
AISHWARYA 
PARIHAR

MAHESH 
PARIHAR NIMISHA PARIHAR BCNO 07-10-2001 919314714978 Indian OPEN SEAT

411203686 357479 SRI NAREN S S V SELVAM I EZHILARASI BCNO 06-03-2002 918754710813 Indian OPEN SEAT

260303635 357484
SUSHMA 
PRIYA KEDAR RAM SUNITA DEVI SCNO 05-03-2000 918895561623 Indian OPEN SEAT

311008726 357490
ABHIJEET 
SINGH

AWADHESH 
SINGH PUSHPA SINGH GNNO 30-10-2001 919821180421 Indian OPEN SEAT

281204192 357502 ABIN M SABU SABU M P SHIBY C M EWNO 13-01-2001 919744466566 Indian OPEN SEAT

280911179 357505
INDUJA 
RAJEEV

RAJEEV 
THOTTATHIL INDHU GNNO 24-10-2000 919496334935 Indian OPEN SEAT

440303988 357510
SAKSHI 
BHADOURIYA

GIRRAJ SINGH 
BHADOURIYA DEEPTI BHADOURIYA GNNO 15-02-1998 917302411935 Indian OPEN SEAT

160114781 357517 JYOTI SULEKH CHAND ANITA SHARMA EWNO 26-03-2002 919646795400 Indian OPEN SEAT

281105579 357533
BRAVIN 
RUSSEL A V ANIL KUMAR V R VINITHA JOSE V L BCNO 02-06-1998

009194008687
77 Indian OPEN SEAT

280301694 357542
NAVYA 
SIVADAS M G SIVADAS P N AMBILY STNO 18-09-2001 918606641122 Indian OPEN SEAT

440718747 357547

INDRA 
PRAKASH 
PANDEY RAJESH PANDEY POONAM PANDEY EWNO 26-01-1999 917217666641 Indian OPEN SEAT

440204517 357548
MONIKA 
GUPTA DINESH GUPTA SONU GUPTA BCNO 04-01-2001 917985439595 Indian OPEN SEAT

300302947 357556
AAYUSHI 
KOCHAR

KHUSHALSINGH 
KOCHAR VIMLA KOCHAR EWNO 22-11-1998 917723093459 Indian OPEN SEAT

200117606 357572
NANDINI 
SARAN GUPTA MANEESH SARAN NIDHI SARAN GUPTA GNNO 20-03-2002 918171704490 Indian OPEN SEAT
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281004828 357580 ARSHA DEVAN KUNJUDEVAN REJANI BCNO 17-09-1999 919495341687 Indian OPEN SEAT

410125790 357584
MOHAN BABU 
V K V KARTHIKEYAN K BHUVANESWARI BCNO 14-10-2001 919500248153 Indian OPEN SEAT

460805576 357604 ARPITA MITRA ALOK MITRA MINA MITRA EWNO 02-06-2001 919051774800 Indian OPEN SEAT

280200565 357606

MEDHA 
PRAVEEN 
PRAVEEN PRAVEEN C P BINDU PRAVEEN GNNO 25-07-2001

608698468273
38 Indian OPEN SEAT

280709163 357617
ADHEENA 
AMMU ISSAC ISSAC MATHEW BINDHU ISSAC BCNO 31-10-2000 919388618054 Indian OPEN SEAT

200104594 357628
MUSKAN 
GANDOTRA

VISHAL 
GANDOTRA RAKHI GANDOTRA GNNO 29-01-2000 919718401565 Indian OPEN SEAT

380301931 357640
TANUSHREE 
MEHRA SATPAL MEENA KUMARI SCNO 18-07-2000 919855876739 Indian OPEN SEAT

270208181 357642 SHREYA K M MALLIKARJUN K B VINUTHA R GNPH 17-02-2001 919980047051 Indian OPEN SEAT

300307789 357654
SAMIKSHA 
SOLANKI SUDHIR SOLANKI MANJU SOLANKI BCNO 05-06-1998 919174602833 Indian OPEN SEAT

450203952 357666
PANKAJ 
KUMAR LACHCHI RAM CHANDRA SCNO 17-11-1999 918449826254 Indian OPEN SEAT

310905801 357678

SAVATKAR 
SHRILEKHA 
LAXMAN LAXMAN VISHVARUPA SCNO 03-05-2001 918421445238 Indian OPEN SEAT

200106032 357686
MUSKAAN 
JASRAJ JASWANT SHASHI SCNO 18-09-2000 917053590008 Indian OPEN SEAT

280610343 357724 ARJUN P PRASANNAN B SUSY S BCNO 06-06-2000 918129929369 Indian OPEN SEAT

311304811 357736

SHELAR 
RUTIKA 
JAGANNATH JAGANNATH SUNITA SCNO 04-04-2002 919850063791 Indian OPEN SEAT

380203605 357785
NAVAN 
MITRUKA

MANOJ KUMAR 
MITRUKA KOMAL MITRUKA GNNO 17-09-1999 917742378100 Indian OPEN SEAT
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281205210 357786 AJAIDAS K J JESUDAS K J SHERLYMOL N J GNNO 05-04-2001 919388559375 Indian OPEN SEAT
281200891 357823 DINESH SUNDARAM AMUTHAVALLI BCNO 11-10-2000 917904223054 Indian OPEN SEAT

280401566 357825 DEEPAK K AJITH KUMAR C K BEENA K GNNO 04-11-2000 919061343966 Indian OPEN SEAT

300301794 357827 PRIYAL KARN MUNNALAL KARN PUSHPLATA KARN BCNO 29-06-1999 916265191258 Indian OPEN SEAT

420301326 357841
CHADAPANGU 
AKHIL

CHADAPANGU 
JAYA RAJU

CHADAPANGU 
BUJJAMMA SCNO 29-03-1999 919491287603 Indian OPEN SEAT

410910792 357863 SHARMILA N R RAJENDRAN G MALA K STNO 03-06-2001 919442294945 Indian OPEN SEAT

390602798 357873
PRIYANSHI 
MEENA

OMPRAKASH 
MEENA BHAGAWATI MEENA STNO 09-07-2001 919672549809 Indian OPEN SEAT

410803740 357898

SOWMIYAA 
SHIVA SAKTHI 
R V RAVI KUMAR G VIJAYA GOWRI R BCNO 18-12-2001 919488404012 Indian OPEN SEAT

420135830 357910 FARHEEN SHAIK FAREED FARZANA BCNO 01-02-2001 919391329735 Indian OPEN SEAT

120510741 357911
DUVVURI 
SUHARSHITHA

DUVVURI 
VENKATESU

DUVVURI RATNA 
KUMARI SCNO 16-05-2001 919885436655 Indian OPEN SEAT

410301269 357922 HARINI L LAKSHMANAN G KOWSALYA L SCNO 05-06-2000 916383979169 Indian OPEN SEAT

410607500 357933
MOHAMED 
SOHAIL S

SHEIK ABDUL 
KHADER K MOHAMED FATHIMA H BCNO 06-12-2000 919787540943 Indian OPEN SEAT

311109513 357937
ANUBHAAV 
DIXIT SUNIL DIXIT PALLAVI DIXIT GNNO 15-05-2001 919823156058 Indian OPEN SEAT

390322158 357938 YUGANK RAJARAM MEENA KIRODI BAI STNO 08-12-2000 917732888558 Indian OPEN SEAT

420122529 357970 M SHREYASHRI M SRIKANTH M VANAJA BCNO 25-08-2002 919948321456 Indian OPEN SEAT

460500302 357975
ANAMIKA 
MURMU

GOPI NATH 
MURMU ARCHANA MURMU STNO 04-07-2001 918101274626 Indian OPEN SEAT
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170200775 357992
ARINA 
BHAGAT R R BHAGAT JAI KUMARI BHAGAT STNO 04-09-2001 917898744339 Indian OPEN SEAT

270508508 357998 ANMOL SUNIL ANITHA SCNO 08-10-2000 917892672352 Indian OPEN SEAT

440307118 358013 MOHD RASHID ABDUL RASHID SAMEEM BANO BCPH 19-07-1999 917728851487 Indian OPEN SEAT

420109883 358019
PONNAMAND
A JOHN PAUL

PONNAMANDA 
NARASIMHA RAJU PONNAMANDA MARI BCNO 17-03-2002 919848165743 Indian OPEN SEAT

410603035 358024 SHANTHINI D DURAIRAJ S PADMAVATHI S BCNO 05-11-2001 919486823139 Indian OPEN SEAT

410300369 358045
SHANMUKARA
JAN U G

GNANASABAPATH
Y U S KAVITHA G GNNO 25-04-2002 919842312115 Indian OPEN SEAT

410607315 358057 HARINI M MURUGESAN D NAGESWARI N BCNO 04-01-2000 918056840512 Indian OPEN SEAT

460402574 358062
DEBOSMITA 
MANDAL

RAMKRISHNA 
MANDAL RITA MANDAL SCNO 05-01-1998 919609380029 Indian OPEN SEAT

140206482 358064

BEGAM 
KHALIDA 
NASRIN

KHALIL UDDIN 
AHMED

SULTANA BEGUM 
CHOUDHURY GNNO 31-12-1998 917002752474 Indian OPEN SEAT

450202849 358073 DEEPAK JOSHI
CHANDRA 
SHEKHAR JOSHI DEEPA JOSHI GNNO 18-02-2001 917688986824 Indian OPEN SEAT

280700387 358118
VASISHT VIJAY 
V VIJAYAKUMAR S SEENA K R GNNO 22-07-2000 919656858004 Indian OPEN SEAT

170100120 358122
SAURABH 
KUMAR SINGH BIPHAN SINGH BIPHANI SINGH STNO 14-04-1999 917999956257 Indian OPEN SEAT

310408885 358144
PATIL VAIDEHI 
GOPAL GOPAL ANITA BCNO 13-11-2001 919370850897 Indian OPEN SEAT

200134751 358150
NAVEEN 
PRAKASH SURYA PRAKASH TRIPTA YADAV BCNO 26-09-1998 919466881530 Indian OPEN SEAT

280102685 358155 ALEENA SHAJU SHAJU T A NAZILA BAI M BCNO 14-10-2000 919447250461 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420502431 358162
JATOTHU 
SOUNDARYA JATOTHU RAVI JATOTHU NEELA STNO 12-05-2000 919110506545 Indian OPEN SEAT

411303671 358182 NISHA RANI S SARGUNARAJ A RATHIKA G SCNO 18-01-2001 919486554554 Indian OPEN SEAT

450104947 358183
GUNEET KAUR 
ARORA

S GURMEET 
SINGH RAMANJEET KAUR GNNO 21-12-1999 919897653626 Indian OPEN SEAT

281104745 358184 DEVI V NATH VIKRAMAN K SREELEKHA K SCNO 17-09-2000 919656983420 Indian OPEN SEAT

411000431 358194
KUZHALARASI 
N NAGARAJAN N VASUKI G SCNO 22-05-2000 919486291561 Indian OPEN SEAT

311009057 358205

JADHAV 
RUTHVIJA 
RAVINDRA RAVINDRA SANGEETA GNNO 12-04-2001 918424820359 Indian OPEN SEAT

120607616 358223

MANEPALLI 
BHUVANA 
SATYA SAI 
GURUDEV

MANEPALLI 
RAGHAVA 
RAMANA RAO

MANEPALLI 
SUBBALAKSHMI BCNO 16-07-2000 919110588158 Indian OPEN SEAT

311801777 358241
DEVADIGA 
AKSHATA PADMANABHA JAYANTHI GNNO 12-09-2000 918652108011 Indian OPEN SEAT

410212982 358251
BALAGANESH 
M MURUGESAN P ANBARASI M BCNO 29-08-2001 919487221692 Indian OPEN SEAT

390504943 358254
SALONI 
KASHYAP

RAJ KUMAR 
KASHYAP HEMLATA KASHYAP BCNO 30-07-1999 919413008384 Indian OPEN SEAT

280800812 358283
MINSHINA 
NESRI K K V KABEER SHAMSEERA BCNO 22-03-2000 919539495967 Indian OPEN SEAT

411403687 358293
BHARATH RAJ 
S S SURESHKUMAR B S SUMITHRA SCNO 04-10-2000 918903573732 Indian OPEN SEAT

390364026 358300
AJAY SINGH 
MEENA

RAMAVTAR 
MEENA SURESHI MEENA STNO 03-07-2001 919119104857 Indian OPEN SEAT

200127331 358301 RIYA SHARMA
ANIL KUMAR 
SHARMA MANJU SHARMA GNNO 25-02-2000 919267969779 Indian OPEN SEAT

380401649 358312
RUKMAN 
KAUR LAMBA

JASPAL SINGH 
LAMBA

JASPREET KAUR 
LAMBA GNNO 28-10-2000 919417291044 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311806728 358328

SHINDE 
SHREYA 
VISHWANATH

VISHWANATH 
SHINDE YOGITA SHINDE GNNO 10-09-2001 917977377959 Indian OPEN SEAT

120502259 358332
G ANNIE 
JACINTHA G SURESH BABU G ROOPA LAVANYA GNNO 26-02-2001 916306787586 Indian OPEN SEAT

390607457 358333 SUNIL GAMETI
SOMA LAL 
GAMETI SHARDA DEVI STNO 21-12-2001 919001414950 Indian OPEN SEAT

420126357 358340 M LIPIKA M TIRUPATHI M VINODINI SCNO 11-03-2000 919704692147 Indian OPEN SEAT

310414980 358361

GIRIJA 
SANDEEP 
MEHARE SANDEEP ANJALI BCNO 08-12-1999 919822035420 Indian OPEN SEAT

270900394 358362
VINDHYA 
BHAT

THRIVIKRAMA 
BHAT VEENA BHAT GNNO 02-07-2000 919535682914 Indian OPEN SEAT

410105603 358365 SABA TAUQUIR ALAM ISHRAT BEGUM EWNO 03-01-2001 919910617390 Indian OPEN SEAT

420400375 358405
SANGEPU 
PRATHIKA

SANGEPU 
BHOJANNA SANGEPU SUBHASHINI STNO 19-08-2002 919441497130 Indian OPEN SEAT

280909617 358409 YASIDA V ABBOBACKER V JUBAIRIYA P BCNO 25-05-1999 917736247305 Indian OPEN SEAT

460806539 358422
ALOKANANDA 
BANERJEE

ASHIS KUMAR 
BANERJEE SANJUKTA MUKHERJEE GNNO 03-11-2001 919163935286 Indian OPEN SEAT

410907835 358429

BARATH 
VIKNESHWARA
N S SARAVANAN G P SUDHA S BCNO 06-05-1999 919486033247 Indian OPEN SEAT

311509294 358442

TRIYAKSH 
ANURAG 
MATHUR

ANURAG 
MATHUR SHUBHRA MATHUR GNNO 12-10-1999 919860910769 Indian OPEN SEAT

311310218 358445

SAKSHI 
SANTOSH 
PARATE

SANTOSH 
KESHAV PARATE

VAISHALI SANTOSH 
PARATE BCNO 19-04-2001 917083459790 Indian OPEN SEAT

280301869 358469 SAGARA SHIBU SHIBU VARGHESE BINDU VARGHESE GNNO 22-03-2001 919497933410 Indian OPEN SEAT
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380300812 358483
GAGANPREET 
KAUR

KANWALJIT 
SINGH KAMALJIT KAUR SCNO 12-09-2000 917973157405 Indian OPEN SEAT

270213155 358510 AMBIKA C CHINNAPPA PADMA BCNO 23-08-2000 919845273207 Indian OPEN SEAT

311122864 358511
MITHUN 
BISWAS RANJAN BISWAS BITHIKA BISWAS STNO 01-10-2000 919049031986 Indian OPEN SEAT

270216461 358517 ANJALI V NAIR VINCERO K G RAJI A EWNO 11-09-1998 917259393421 Indian OPEN SEAT

150207626 358541 ANJALI
JAGDAMBA 
PRASAD RINA ROY SCNO 12-01-2000 918581920963 Indian OPEN SEAT

311014124 358559
AANANDITA 
MAURYA

PUSHPKUMAR 
MAURYA

MEERAKUMARI 
MAURYA GNNO 15-03-2000 919820184577 Indian OPEN SEAT

420302433 358568

KARAM 
KARTHEEKA 
RANI

VENKATESHWAR 
RAO NARSAMMA STNO 25-09-2000 917675035036 Indian OPEN SEAT

311514585 358583
SARVESH 
SANJAY SABLE

SANJAY SITARAM 
SABLE VARSHA SANJAY SABLE STNO 06-07-2001 917709710694 Indian OPEN SEAT

390404500 358587
MAHIPAL 
DEWASI RATAN LAL MUNNI DEVI BCNO 26-04-1996 919414609367 Indian OPEN SEAT

440304679 358589 DIVYA SINGH
NARESH PAL 
SINGH NEERU KUMARI SCNO 27-02-2001 917300779981 Indian OPEN SEAT

300202770 358593
SHIVANI 
VERMA SK VERMA MEENA VERMA SCNO 09-02-1998 918871941172 Indian OPEN SEAT

460807597 358610

KANAK 
GHANSHYAM 
DAYAMA

GHANSHYAM 
VISHWANATH 
DAYAMA

NAMITA GHANSHYAM 
DAYAMA GNNO 10-04-2000 919434507006 Indian OPEN SEAT

280704537 358614
ATHULYALAKS
HMI T S SURESHKUMAR B SHINI K S BCNO 23-06-2000 919744577583 Indian OPEN SEAT

410900202 358643
TAMILARASU 
V VELMURUGAN P MAGESWARI V BCNO 03-06-2001 919994145550 Indian OPEN SEAT

270230152 358652 SHRAVANI C
CHIKKAADIVANN
A DODDAKKA BCNO 18-02-1999 917899234366 Indian OPEN SEAT
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460601231 358657 AISHI RASTOGI
DEEPAK KUMAR 
RASTOGI PUSHPA RASTOGI GNNO 28-01-1999 918420661663 Indian OPEN SEAT

200107174 358661
ABHISHEK 
KUMAR SINGH RANJIT SINGH RENU KUMARI GNNO 23-02-2002 919650889651 Indian OPEN SEAT

440705244 358677 AAMIR SOHIL ZAKIR ALI TABASSUM BCPH 16-10-1999 919457922200 Indian OPEN SEAT

460817389 358685 SAMITA DAS
SUBIR KUMAR 
DAS SHAMPA DAS GNNO 28-04-2000 918910356418 Indian OPEN SEAT

390403766 358728
SWAROOP 
SINGH MANGI LAL MEERA DEVI GNNO 17-04-2000 919413718142 Indian OPEN SEAT

150215410 358750
MUKUL 
KUMAR UMESH PRASAD RITA DEVI STNO 26-11-2000 917903817752 Indian OPEN SEAT

281102516 358757
BHAVYA 
PRADEEP

P B 
PRADEEPKUMAR BEENA P L BCNO 25-11-2000 919495629322 Indian OPEN SEAT

270220616 358780 PREETHI T
THIRUGNANA 
SAMBANDAM VASANTHI BCNO 18-12-2000 919448865134 Indian OPEN SEAT

390507767 358783
SAKSHI 
VIKRAM SANTOSH OJHA JYOTI OJHA GNNO 01-05-1997 916387349438 Indian OPEN SEAT

410205176 358788
DEEPAK 
SHREE A

AMMASAI KUTTI 
R KALAMANI R BCNO 08-08-2001 916381736162 Indian OPEN SEAT

281201527 358792
EVA SAIFU 
KOKKAT SAIFU ANTONY MARY TRESA GNNO 07-06-2001 919048335471 Indian OPEN SEAT

270209369 358794 KISHAN R RAVISHANKAR T C MANGALA BCNO 19-01-2000 917349501691 Indian OPEN SEAT
230200099 358799 MEHAK BALJIT VANDANA GNNO 08-04-2001 919034483842 Indian OPEN SEAT

311807594 358804

GAIKWAD 
AISHWARYA 
BHAU BHAU PRADNYA SCNO 24-08-2001 919082550128 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270200906 358809

SAMUEL 
PRABHU DASS 
A

ANTO RAMESH 
DELVI D ANITHA BCNO 14-07-2001 919663095800 Indian OPEN SEAT

270229596 358816 CHANDANA S SADASHIVAIAH G NAGAMANI H SCNO 16-10-2000 919663117857 Indian OPEN SEAT

200121130 358821 AYUSHI
YOGENDRA 
KUMAR SUJATA SCNO 17-09-2000 919891338725 Indian OPEN SEAT

300403340 358824
DURGESH 
JHARIYA

GOVIND PRASAD 
JHARIYA VANDANA SCNO 12-05-1999 917627087006 Indian OPEN SEAT

281203481 358825 AMALA SHAJU SHAJU MATHEW JIJI SHAJU GNNO 13-08-2001 919327730263 Indian OPEN SEAT

300104617 358834
BHOOMIKA 
LALWANI DEEPAK LALWANI VINITA LALWANI GNNO 12-03-1999 919589067500 Indian OPEN SEAT

270208111 358871
KRITIKA 
KUMARI RAJEEV KUMAR ANITA KUMARI EWNO 15-06-2000 917996611684 Indian OPEN SEAT

311307286 358907

SHIVRAJ 
YASHVANTRA
O PATIL

YASHVANTRAO 
UTTAMRAO 
SHEVALE

VANDANA 
YASHVANTRAO 
SHEVALE BCNO 13-04-1999 918390460777 Indian OPEN SEAT

311105707 358910
MADIHA 
BAKALI ASIF BAKALI PARVEEN BAKALI GNNO 10-07-2001 919075971411 Indian OPEN SEAT

410112973 358913
SAMARTHA 
GEORGE GEORGE PAUL ROSAMMA GEORGE GNNO 18-10-1999 919840061209 Indian OPEN SEAT

300309614 358926 AKSHAT GAMI PRADEEP GAMI JYOTI GAMI BCNO 14-07-2001 919109856291 Indian OPEN SEAT

310306004 358951

BOBADE 
KOMAL 
ASHOKRAO

ASHOK 
SADASHIVRAO 
BOBADE

KAVITA ASHOKRAO 
BOBADE BCNO 06-11-2001 919309749625 Indian OPEN SEAT

311522113 358953

SAID 
VAISHNAVI 
BALASAHEB BALASAHEB SAVITA GNNO 03-03-2002 919975179426 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390505125 358960
MANISHA 
MEENA

PHOOL CHAND 
MEENA LALITA DEVI STNO 21-08-1999 919650378540 Indian OPEN SEAT

281202711 358981
ADARSH 
MENON

AJIT KUMAR 
KUTTY

NANDINI MENON 
PONTHANATH GNNO 29-11-2000 919633784397 NRI OPEN SEAT

411301077 359002 ANUPRIYA
KRISHNAMOORTH
I REVATHI BCNO 11-02-2001 919597431958 Indian OPEN SEAT

120201713 359034
ANU PREETHI 
D

JOHNSON RAJ 
KUMAR D JYOTHI D SCNO 18-08-1999 919440601246 Indian OPEN SEAT

460818847 359070
OINDRILA 
SAHA BIDHAN SAHA JUTHIKA SAHA GNNO 08-01-2000 919733778666 Indian OPEN SEAT

230102645 359094 HARSHITA SUDESH KUMAR VEENA DEVI BCNO 23-03-2002 919050869191 Indian OPEN SEAT

311405784 359110
PATIL MIHIR 
MAHESH MAHESH MOHINI BCNO 03-05-2001 919967447969 Indian OPEN SEAT

200103717 359114
SUGANDHI 
GOSWAMI B P GOSWAMI REKHA GOSWAMI GNNO 16-10-2000 09891515932 Indian OPEN SEAT

270234876 359119
RAKSHA R 
SINGH RAVINDRA SINGH SUNITHA BAI BCNO 13-02-2001 919741688734 Indian OPEN SEAT

390502674 359132 ANKITA YADAV
PHOOL SINGH 
YADAV SOMIL KUMARI YADAV BCNO 04-11-2000 919399815134 Indian OPEN SEAT

220115379 359138

KAMALIYA 
DHARABEN 
BHARATBHAI BHARATBHAI MANJULABEN BCNO 02-08-2001 919924672044 Indian OPEN SEAT

120609485 359143
BHAGYA SREE 
KOTHARI

MANOJ KUMAR 
KOTHARI SUNITHA KOTHARI GNNO 23-10-2001 919393111557 Indian OPEN SEAT

390502170 359150 VANI JANGRA
VIRENDER 
KUMAR JANGRA KAVITA JANGRA BCNO 15-06-2000 917665793528 Indian OPEN SEAT

200111065 359152 ANKUSH SURESH KUMAR LAXMI RANI SCNO 31-01-2001 917835920810 Indian OPEN SEAT

200109799 359156
VATSALA 
SHARMA UMESH SHARMA VIJAY LAXMI SHARMA GNNO 26-05-2001 919810885598 Indian OPEN SEAT
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170103213 359169
RIYA 
CHANDRAKAR

HARISHANKAR 
CHANDRAKAR NEENA CHANDRAKAR BCNO 15-04-2001 919131368321 Indian OPEN SEAT

230101371 359175
ABHAY MITRA 
GAUTAM KHUSHIYAL SINGH PREMLATA SCNO 24-11-2000 919717241875 Indian OPEN SEAT

210100923 359187

POOJAL 
DEVIDAS 
MAPARI

DEVIDAS GOVIND 
MAPARI

DEEPANJALI DEVIDAS 
MAPARI GNNO 29-09-2001 919607460994 NRI OPEN SEAT

411406912 359193 TARUN D DAYALAN T MEERA DAYALAN BCNO 26-11-2001 917845010592 Indian OPEN SEAT

460201256 359222
MONIKA 
MEENA

KUNWARPAL 
MEENA SUSHILA MEENA STNO 21-02-2002 917300223837 Indian OPEN SEAT

440810644 359227 DEEPSHIKHA RAJEEV KUMAR SHAIL KUMARI BCNO 13-11-2000 916386525813 Indian OPEN SEAT

260310392 359251 ANUNAY
RANJEEV KUMAR 
CHOUDHARY SWETA CHOUDHARY GNNO 19-07-1998 917559326633 Indian OPEN SEAT

200122379 359259
AYUSH 
AGRAWAL

SATISH CHAND 
AGRAWAL MADHU AGRAWAL GNNO 10-08-2000 918386959655 Indian OPEN SEAT

420103924 359260
DASARAJU 
NIRMALA LAXMAIAH GOVINDAMMA BCNO 03-05-2001 918328527796 Indian OPEN SEAT

420137389 359297
HIMANSHU 
BANSAL

BUDESH KUMAR 
BANSAL SARIKA BANSAL GNNO 24-03-2002 919665774583 Indian OPEN SEAT

310906662 359309

GHANTEWAD 
SNEHA 
DAYANAND DAYANAND MINAKSHI STNO 03-04-2000 918766908560 Indian OPEN SEAT

270208569 359325 NIKITHA S
SHIVASHANKAR 
BM RAMADEVI BCNO 19-02-1998 917338444403 Indian OPEN SEAT

281206464 359344 MRIDUL M V
UNNIKRISHNAN V 
K SEEMA M V GNNO 14-01-2000 919567853682 Indian OPEN SEAT

390315815 359347
RAVINDER 
KUMAR SINGH LAL SINGH PUSHPA SCNO 23-11-2000 919812070784 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420300327 359361
YASA SAI 
TEJASRI

YASA VISHNU 
MURTHY YASA VIJAYALAXMI BCNO 04-02-2002 919010369384 Indian OPEN SEAT

410120598 359364
DEVAPRAKASH 
 S

SOMASUNDARA
M S TELSI S BCNO 16-03-2002 919381259532 Indian OPEN SEAT

280104830 359373 AMRUTHA RAJ RAJEEV P B SABITHA K M BCNO 08-05-2001 918078877392 Indian OPEN SEAT

130100114 359384 DIPANKAR DAS D K DAS BABLI DAS SCNO 08-11-2000 918794794669 Indian OPEN SEAT

311008401 359387

TEJAL 
AVINASH 
KHAIRNAR

AVINASH 
SANTOSH 
KHAIRNAR

MINAKSHI AVINASH 
KHAIRNAR BCNO 04-06-2001 919769482543 Indian OPEN SEAT

460809815 359395
DEBOSHMITA 
PANDA SUMIT PANDA ARPITA PANDA GNNO 31-08-2000 919051097368 Indian OPEN SEAT

220203485 359411

TANTOD 
VATSALSINH 
NARENDRASIN
H NARENDRASINH JANAKBEN GNNO 28-12-2001 919909870690 Indian OPEN SEAT

270405864 359428
SADANAND 
SHINGALAPUR BALACHANDRA VIJAYALAXMI BCNO 04-04-2001 918971317509 Indian OPEN SEAT

420125535 359439
MUDAVATH 
CHARAN RAJ

MUDAVATH RAVI 
NAYAK

MUDAVATH 
SHARADHA STNO 04-10-2001 919494943935 Indian OPEN SEAT

160100615 359447
SYANA 
KUMARI KULDEEP SINGH DIMPLE GNNO 03-09-2001 918930206882 Indian OPEN SEAT

270223373 359476
SHAHANA 
TARANNUM NAYAZ PASHA HASEEN TAJ BCNO 21-06-2001 919448809408 Indian OPEN SEAT

120510338 359489

KAMAPANTUL
A SRI 
VENKATA 
NARAYANA 
SRIMANTH

KAMAPANTULA 
SRINIVAS

KAMAPANTULA 
SRIDEVI GNNO 06-12-2000 919704185482 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270230199 359491
DRUPAD 
KUMAR H K H J KUMAR C ASHA BCNO 29-10-2001 917892160067 Indian OPEN SEAT

390310578 359502
HARSHITA 
SADHWANI RAJU SADHWANI SANGEETA SADHWANI GNNO 04-10-1999 919460590928 Indian OPEN SEAT

311401784 359504

SHARDA 
SHIVAPPA 
HULLUR

SHIVAPPA 
HULLUR BHIMAVVA HULLUR BCNO 24-04-2000 919004395090 Indian OPEN SEAT

270306774 359505
MADHUSHREE 
P K KOTHLAPPA P V NAGARATHNA P K STNO 29-03-2002 919902853891 Indian OPEN SEAT

200139258 359522
DIGVIJAY 
PRATAP SINGH

MADHAVA 
PRASAD INDU SINGH BCNO 12-02-1995 919958592194 Indian OPEN SEAT

310406067 359531

DANDNAIK 
SNEHAL 
SANJAY SANJAY KALPANA EWNO 11-05-2000 919890026302 Indian OPEN SEAT

270507248 359535 C MANASA
C MURIGENA 
GOUD B SHARADA BCNO 12-10-1999 919901174692 Indian OPEN SEAT

411300710 359538 K P AKCHAYAA PAULRAJ PADMAVATHI BCNO 20-10-2001 918903424508 Indian OPEN SEAT

380102566 359542
GURPARASPRE
ET SINGH GURMEET SINGH GURVINDER KAUR BCNO 05-01-1999 918568984780 Indian OPEN SEAT

311404570 359544

AMEY 
ABHAYKUMAR 
 
GOREGAONKA
R

ABHAYKUMAR 
ANANT 
GOREGAONKAR ANAGHA SCNO 21-03-2000 919699924624 Indian OPEN SEAT

200139590 359567
SATYAM 
PRAKASH

GUPTESHWAR 
PRASAD AZAD RITA DEVI BCNO 04-12-2000 918368610088 Indian OPEN SEAT

200139248 359585

ANSHITA 
NANDAN 
RAWAT

NANDAN SINGH 
RAWAT INDU RAWAT STNO 21-09-2000 918800240048 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120503388 359587

BUKKAPATNA
M JAYANTH 
MALLIKARJUN
A KUMARASAI

BUKKAPATNAM 
JAYASANKAR

BUKKAPATNAM 
NIRMALA SANKAR GNNO 07-07-2000 918247802519 Indian OPEN SEAT

460826576 359613 SUMAN SHET
SATYA RANJAN 
SHET MANOSI SHET SCNO 15-01-2001 917602620192 Indian OPEN SEAT

420100808 359614
DHOTRE 
RUCHITA

DHOTRE RAMESH 
KUMAR DHOTRE SEEMA BCNO 23-06-2001 919550551852 Indian OPEN SEAT

460900564 359635

RAJAT 
SUBHRA 
DUTTA

SUBHRANSU 
DUTTA SUSMITA DUTTA GNNO 17-11-2001 919434127733 Indian OPEN SEAT

280809852 359653 ANAGHA M V
M C 
VELAYUDHAN REMA VELAYUDHAN SCNO 05-05-2001 919496851874 Indian OPEN SEAT

160108402 359677 TISHA SUBHASH AHUJA RENU AHUJA EWNO 03-05-2001 918168688160 Indian OPEN SEAT

311006186 359701

SAKSHI 
PRAKASH 
JADHAV PRAKASH JADHAV GAYATRI JADHAV BCNO 25-09-2001 918097000123 Indian OPEN SEAT

460813592 359712

ANIKET 
KUMAR 
VERMA

CHHOTE LAL 
VERMA ASHA DEVI BCNO 04-12-2001 918981451770 Indian OPEN SEAT

460801028 359764 SHREYA DAS BABUL DAS SUPARNA DAS SCNO 10-10-1999 918017699785 Indian OPEN SEAT

280310169 359784
UMAR ABDUL 
KAREEM RANEEF V A SHYMA MOIDEEN BCNO 30-03-2001 919567933030 Indian OPEN SEAT

360407047 359788
RONIT RAJ 
BISWAL

HIMANSHU 
SEKHAR BISWAL PADMINI BISWAL BCNO 05-11-2000 918018464519 Indian OPEN SEAT

311108718 359794
AMISHA 
PUROHIT

SHRIRAM 
PUROHIT SHRADDHA PUROHIT GNNO 15-03-2001 919823919669 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280310153 359798
NEHAL SUSAN 
BINU JOSEPH BINU

SALEENA 
KOCHUMATTATHIL 
JOHNY EWNO 07-12-2000 916238615529 Indian OPEN SEAT

200143833 359800 MANTSHA JAKIR HUSSAIN GULNAJ NISHA GNNO 01-07-2000 918130317597 Indian OPEN SEAT

441000920 359811 ANJALI SINGH
BHARAT 
BHUSHAN SUSHMA RAI SCNO 11-09-2002 917838815959 Indian OPEN SEAT

280104415 359816
BLESSY 
SOLAMAN SOLAMAN K S SHEEBA JOSEPH BCNO 30-01-2002 919447627361 Indian OPEN SEAT

200103778 359824
AASTHA 
KUNDU

NAVEEN KUMAR 
KUNDU ROBINA KUNDU GNNO 25-04-2001 919215833471 Indian OPEN SEAT

270307027 359825 SHREYA T M THIPPESWAMY T J MANJULA S SCNO 27-09-2001 917411798813 Indian OPEN SEAT

270700842 359827
SUHITHA 
SURESH SURESH POOJARY SUCHARITHA SURESH GNNO 16-03-2001 919448696436 Indian OPEN SEAT

270200729 359829
AISHWARYA 
BHAT P R RAVI PRAKASH P S JAYALAKSHMI P R GNNO 18-05-2001 919845063323 Indian OPEN SEAT

450203535 359841
KUSUM 
GAHTORI

DEVAKI NANDAN 
GAHTORI BHAWANA GAHTORI GNNO 04-01-1997 919650199654 Indian OPEN SEAT

300401760 359847
SHREYA 
PALIWAL NAVAL PALIWAL REKHA PALIWAL GNNO 27-01-1999 919521830381 Indian OPEN SEAT

310705156 359881

MUSAIB SHAH 
LUQMAN 
SHAH LUQMAN SHAH PARVEEN BI BCNO 06-08-2000 918855089784 Indian OPEN SEAT

200119388 359936 TARUNA SAINI
VISHNU KUMAR 
SAINI BABITA SAINI BCNO 15-11-2001 917982150706 Indian OPEN SEAT

300106038 359942
LAVISHA 
TIRTHANI HARISH TIRTHANI JAYA TIRTHANI EWNO 27-11-2001 918871003184 Indian OPEN SEAT

200109208 359949
RANJANA 
NEHRA SUBHASH NEHRA SANTOSH NEHRA GNNO 07-02-2000 918130194989 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420110541 359981
MD FARHEEN 
BEGUM MD MAHAMOOD MD FARHATH BCNO 10-10-2002 919381183481 Indian OPEN SEAT

270705036 359989
M SHREYAS 
SHENOY

M SRIKARA 
SHENOY SUMANA SHENOY GNNO 18-02-2001 919481248272 Indian OPEN SEAT

200116388 360025 DISHA YADAV VIKAS YADAV SARITA BCNO 28-10-2001 919868255824 Indian OPEN SEAT

460810747 360047
SOUMYA 
GUCHAIT TAPAS GUCHAIT BAISAKHI GUCHAIT GNNO 24-01-2002 919831087687 Indian OPEN SEAT

170201773 360073
DEEKSHA 
KANWAR

DEVANAND 
KANWAR SUMAN KANWAR STNO 28-01-2002 919754677549 Indian OPEN SEAT

460102451 360092
DEBASMIT 
GANDA

SADHAB 
CHANDRA GANDA MANISHA GANDA HATI GNNO 26-03-2000 919163475529 Indian OPEN SEAT

220903110 360134

DIYORA  
AKSHIT 
NARSHIBHAI

NARSHIBHAI 
MAVJIBHAI 
DIYORA

HANSABEN 
NARSHIBHAI DIYORA EWNO 01-11-2001 919924451569 Indian OPEN SEAT

200105664 360166
SADAF ATHAR 
KHAN

ATHAR PARWEZ 
KHAN ANJUM ARA KHANAM GNNO 01-10-2000 918917810122 NRI OPEN SEAT

440108942 360208 ISHIKA
VIR KANT 
SHARMA SHALINI EWNO 07-10-2000 918923349061 Indian OPEN SEAT

411201303 360218 SINTHUJA S SENGUTTUVAN D KAVITHA S SCNO 20-08-2000 919865538290 Indian OPEN SEAT

360411492 360220 BAISALI SINGH
TIPU SULTAN 
SINGH MALATI LATA SINGH STNO 22-12-1997 917894482037 Indian OPEN SEAT

410908167 360223 CHENDUR K KUMAR A BANUMATHY M SCNO 23-04-2001 919894338443 Indian OPEN SEAT

311217093 360232

INGLE 
MANISHA 
MURARJI MURARJI VANITA GNNO 11-12-2000 919325794488 Indian OPEN SEAT

310405618 360239

BAGATE 
RUPALI 
BHIMRAO BHIMRAO RAJEETA SCNO 16-08-2000 919763685318 Indian OPEN SEAT
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441110106 360244 RANI SNEHA
SHEO MANGAL 
RAM INDU DEVI SCNO 28-11-2000 917390845474 Indian OPEN SEAT

380302050 360248
ROOPISHWAR 
GILL INDERJIT SINGH PARMINDER KAUR GNNO 17-11-1998 918146850362 Indian OPEN SEAT

120204386 360258
DANDUVARI 
JAYANTHI

DANDUVARI 
RAVINDRUDU

DANDUVARI SWARNA 
LAKSHMI BCNO 28-12-2001 916302049151 Indian OPEN SEAT

270213405 360262
UMME 
RUKSHAN ABDUL BASITH SABIHA BEGUM BCNO 19-08-2000 917022313681 Indian OPEN SEAT

281205675 360264
VISHNUPRIYA 
P S SATHYAN P P RAJANI SATHYAN SCNO 06-07-1994 918086178855 Indian OPEN SEAT

411407392 360271 CHITRADEVI VIJAYAN NIRMALA BCNO 22-11-1996 916369588523 Indian OPEN SEAT

220100967 360272

KANNAR 
RONAK 
PREMKUMAR

PREMKUMAR 
NARSHIBHAI 
KANNAR

KHYATIBEN 
PREMKUMAR KANNAR SCNO 12-10-1999 919825245795 Indian OPEN SEAT

410102835 360284 PAVITHRAN D DAMODARAN K ANANDA DEEPAM D SCNO 29-12-1999 919176295962 Indian OPEN SEAT

460802520 360289
FARHA 
ARJUMAND

SYED ABDUL 
MAJEED ARZUMAND BANU EWNO 08-07-1999 918777254637 Indian OPEN SEAT

410802045 360296 HARINI K KARUPPAIAH P MEENAMBIGAI J BCNO 10-10-2001 919842321857 Indian OPEN SEAT

311406531 360302
MILIND 
PUROHIT

DEVISINGH 
PUROHIT DURGA PUROHIT GNNO 15-04-2000 919930442210 Indian OPEN SEAT

410601658 360325
JAGAN RAAJ 
M S MUNIYANDI L SEETHALAKSHMI M SCNO 30-11-2000 916385860764 Indian OPEN SEAT

420137091 360328

SANDEEP 
JAMMALAMA
DUGU J VENU J RENUKA DEVI SCNO 03-12-2000 919247895259 Indian OPEN SEAT

311102216 360365
SHUMAYLA 
FARHEEN FAIZ AHMED SHAHJAHAN BEGUM BCNO 04-04-2000 917869727766 Indian OPEN SEAT

410103050 360373 A ISAI OVIYA K ANBARASAN NCK SREELEGHA SCNO 01-09-2002 919840613309 Indian OPEN SEAT

450105927 360392
KANCHAN 
JAYANTH

RAKESH KUMAR 
JAYANTH GEETA JAYANTH SCNO 27-03-1996 919012361331 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120609373 360400
BADAVAT 
NIKITHA

BADAVAT 
GOPAIAH BADAVAT MANJULA STNO 30-10-2000 919490884488 Indian OPEN SEAT

390513247 360403
IFTESHAM 
FARHEEN MD ILIYAS ANSARI FARHA DEEBA BCNO 03-02-1999 918271165892 Indian OPEN SEAT

200100769 360405
KANISHKA 
SHARMA

AJAY KUMAR 
SHARMA VIMLESH SHARMA GNNO 30-03-2001 917428873511 Indian OPEN SEAT

390331863 360419 SHANU GUPTA RAJENDRA GUPTA RADHARANI GUPTA GNNO 31-12-2000 919460777799 Indian OPEN SEAT

390321839 360425 JYOTI MEENA JALDHARI MEENA HANSO MEENA STNO 27-03-2000 919982767206 Indian OPEN SEAT

120203656 360426

SHAIK 
MANIYAR 
FARHA

SHAIK MANIYAR 
NIYAZ AHMED

SHAIK MANIYAR 
SABIYA BCNO 16-08-2002 919885799023 Indian OPEN SEAT

410118061 360430 MONICA M MATHAVAN K PALANIAMMAL S BCNO 25-03-2001 919442450149 Indian OPEN SEAT
311516103 360449 DIKSHA DILIP USHA SCNO 01-07-2000 919860046433 Indian OPEN SEAT

260307438 360454 VIKAS KUMAR BINOD KUMAR DHARMSHILA KUMARI SCNO 16-12-1998 918094204802 Indian OPEN SEAT

390508389 360455
SRIJITA 
SRIVASTAVA SHYAM NARAYAN

JAYA SHANKER 
SRIVASTAVA GNNO 01-08-1997 919813908181 Indian OPEN SEAT

270201238 360464
AISHWARYA 
KANAJE

RAVINDRA 
KANAJE PARWATHI KANAJE STNO 21-11-1999 919663968333 Indian OPEN SEAT

270231874 360490
PADMANABHA 
 V VENKATESH D BHAGYAMMA H K SCNO 21-02-2000 917406622508 Indian OPEN SEAT

280808304 360494 MALAVIKA K T SHAJI K T PRASANNA V K BCNO 20-08-2000 919544211241 Indian OPEN SEAT

440303359 360496
NISHTHA 
ANAND SINGH

BHUPENDRA 
SINGH SUNITA SINGH SCNO 10-11-1999 919536033235 Indian OPEN SEAT

300316870 360499 VIKAS BAGRI SHIV DEEN BAGRI UMA BAGRI SCNO 25-04-1999 918234857622 Indian OPEN SEAT

390302394 360501
ANKIT 
CHAWLA RAHEES KHATIK GEETA DEVI SCNO 26-05-1996 917891213863 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120502081 360520
SIGATAPU 
HARIKA

SIGATAPU 
HANUMANTHA 
RAO

SIGATAPU VEERA 
VENKATA MANGA 
PADMALATHA EWNO 11-04-2000 919849765565 Indian OPEN SEAT

120301340 360521
MAMANDURU 
 DAKSHAYANI

MAMANDURU 
NAGARAJU

MAMANDURU 
BHARATHAMMA SCNO 20-04-2001 919347726955 Indian OPEN SEAT

420302856 360523
ADLA 
GREESHMA

ADLA 
VEERAMALLAIAH ADLA GANGA BHAVANI BCNO 22-06-2001 919885224990 Indian OPEN SEAT

311204478 360542

GAJEWAD 
MRUGNAYAN
A BABU BABU PRATIBHA STNO 07-06-2000 917875743000 Indian OPEN SEAT

270206128 360546 RAMYA S SHANMUKAPPA T LEELAVATHI H SCNO 26-05-1999 919945931669 Indian OPEN SEAT

280705554 360547
NAVYA MARIA 
MATHEW

SUNIL MATHEW 
THOMAS BIJI MATHEW GNNO 27-11-2001 919447432249 Indian OPEN SEAT

410501154 360551 HARISH K KARUPPUSAMY P VANITHA K BCNO 10-02-2002 919976799669 Indian OPEN SEAT
370104999 360552 RAJASHRI R RADJANE S ANOURADA R GNNO 13-02-2001 918778988346 Indian OPEN SEAT

390332908 360586
UMESH 
ARSHAAN

MUKESH KUMAR 
ARSHAAN KIRAN DEVI ARSHAAN SCNO 08-07-2001 919784514901 Indian OPEN SEAT

410904561 360594
HEMALATHA 
M MANI M SAROJA S SCNO 17-11-2000 919486789949 Indian OPEN SEAT

311112902 360603

SHRIYANSHI 
VISHWAKARM
A

MADHAV 
VISHWAKARMA

SHVETAL 
VISHWAKARMA BCNO 18-06-2000 919827748602 Indian OPEN SEAT

420106350 360608
PYARAM 
SHRESHTA

PYARAM 
NARSINGH PYARAM LAXMI SCNO 25-02-1999 917416239239 Indian OPEN SEAT

200139983 360611 LAYI PADI PADI TATU PADI YAMI STNO 07-03-1998 919856087321 Indian OPEN SEAT
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460801161 360612
RAHUL 
CHAKRABORTY

GOUTAM 
CHAKRABORTY

MAHUA 
CHAKRABORTY GNNO 06-09-1997 916291534701 Indian OPEN SEAT

270220953 360614 KAVYA S RAJ SHIVARAJU K P PADMA K S BCNO 04-06-2000 917022666481 Indian OPEN SEAT

441109762 360633
AWANISH 
BHARDWAJ

SURESH 
BHARDWAJ

SARASWATI 
BHARDWAJ BCNO 18-06-2001 918808947466 Indian OPEN SEAT

410201884 360634

SRI 
VIDHYASANKA
RI B BOOPATHI M SUMATHI G A SCNO 06-12-2000 919789340559 Indian OPEN SEAT

420505137 360635
BANOTH 
RAJENDER BANOTH LINGAM BANOTH AMMI STNO 26-04-2001 917673949892 Indian OPEN SEAT

280806449 360664

MARIYAM 
SHADA 
KOODATHIL

SAIJAL 
KOODATHIL JASRA K K BCNO 26-11-2000 918086984729 Indian OPEN SEAT

130102727 360670 TAKHE SUNYA TAKHE TAMA TAKHE RINYO STNO 23-05-2000 918258047858 Indian OPEN SEAT

410803566 360678 MONISHA R
RAVI CHANDRAN 
K DHANA LAKSHMI R BCNO 18-12-2000 919478725569 Indian OPEN SEAT

420500194 360693
GADERA 
VINYA SRI GADERA RAJU GADERA UMARANI SCNO 21-06-2001 919491496334 Indian OPEN SEAT

300300583 360695
VIBHA 
PRAJAPATI P PRAJAPATI

KAMLA DEVI 
PRAJAPATI SCNO 14-12-1999 918285754874 Indian OPEN SEAT

411206990 360701 HARISH M MANICKAM K BRABAH M SCNO 28-10-2002 919443988278 Indian OPEN SEAT

120611801 360707

SHAIK 
SUMAYYA 
ARIFA

SHAIK ABDUL 
JABBAR ANEES BEGUM BCNO 12-01-2001 919640880764 Indian OPEN SEAT

200137802 360726
SAGAR 
CHAUDHARY

NAVIN 
CHAUDHARY SANTOSH GNNO 09-07-2000 919211516513 Indian OPEN SEAT

420106364 360729
MATTA 
BHAVYA

MATTA 
PREMSAGAR MATTA SUSHEELA BCNO 06-07-2001 919963091311 Indian OPEN SEAT

170303060 360734
PRIYANKA 
KHANZODE

SANJAY KUMAR 
KHANZODE MADHURI KHANZODE GNNO 30-05-2000 917049813592 Indian OPEN SEAT

Page 5538 of 7016



LIST FOR EIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR STRAY VACANCY UG 2019 (OPEN SEAT)
Rollno Rank Name FatherName MotherName CandCat Dob mobileNo Nationality AppliedCounselling

360600208 360775 AYESHA RATH BINAYAK RATH
ANURADHA 
MAHAPATRO GNNO 11-08-2001 918895501162 Indian OPEN SEAT

311807504 360779

MANDAL 
RITIKA 
BHUPESH BHUPESH USHA GNNO 01-02-2000 918308573183 Indian OPEN SEAT

160114080 360782
GURLEEN 
KHOKHAR

TEHAL SINGH 
KHOKHAR SIMRAN KHOKHAR SCNO 07-07-2001 917986110766 Indian OPEN SEAT

250211435 360786
SHAHROO 
SHOWKAT

SHOWKAT 
HUSSAIN SHAREEN SOFI GNNO 23-12-2000 917006863083 Indian OPEN SEAT

270208795 360799 YASH RAJESH RAJESH G S CHAMPAKA S BCNO 13-09-2002 918880350988 Indian OPEN SEAT

220103570 360807
GOLA ISHA 
ATULBHAI

GOLA ATULBHAI 
LALITBHAI

GOLA PALLAVI 
ATULBHAI BCNO 18-02-2002 919925900795 Indian OPEN SEAT

390300585 360808
NAMAN 
CHATURVEDI

MANOJ 
CHATURVEDI MEENAKSHI GNNO 19-05-2001 919414236794 Indian OPEN SEAT

311003885 360815 ATHARVA SHRIRANG PRIYAMVADA GNNO 28-12-2001 919820285151 Indian OPEN SEAT

160112600 360832 DEEPIKA RANI RATTAN LAL SURJIT KAUR SCNO 01-11-1999 917087451929 Indian OPEN SEAT

280403182 360843
ADITHYA 
DAYAL

DEENADAYAL 
BABU P K CHESSU V C BCNO 14-12-1999 919447371451 Indian OPEN SEAT

311516730 360852

TEJAS 
RAMHARI 
DAWALE

RAMHARI 
SUKHADEORAO 
DAWALE

JYOTSNA RAMHARI 
DAWALE SCNO 05-09-2001 918637785631 Indian OPEN SEAT

281112954 360875 DHIYA A J P ASHOK KUMAR JEENA V BCNO 04-10-1997 917558022297 Indian OPEN SEAT
370102620 360879 KUNALAN M MANOHAR T MEERA M BCNO 22-11-2001 919585503537 Indian OPEN SEAT

280308447 360883
ADITHYA 
SIVARAJ SIVARAJAN V C SOBHANA K C SCNO 25-01-2001 919645574157 Indian OPEN SEAT

440813150 360885
MOHD 
HAMMAD DILSHAD AHMAD ZEBA GNNO 23-08-2000 919415775021 Indian OPEN SEAT

420135391 360891
MUDAVATH 
SINDHUJA

MUDAVATH 
TAGOOR KATRAVATH SUSHEELA STNO 26-12-2000 919704895100 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270216300 360892
FAZEELA 
FATHIMA ABDUL RAHEEM RAFIYA BEGUM BCNO 28-12-2000 919663803884 Indian OPEN SEAT

270204426 360903 CHANDU S SHIVANNA S LEELAVATHI M SCNO 07-05-2000 918722994948 Indian OPEN SEAT

280611270 360913 L S VAISHNAVI SHAIJY P LOVELY DAS BCNO 24-02-2001 919895597318 Indian OPEN SEAT

120513964 360917
BOTLA MANI 
CHANDANA

BOTLA 
BRAHMAM BOTLA LAKSHMI BCNO 11-07-2000 919640625626 Indian OPEN SEAT

311502119 360927
JOSHI 
ATHARVA SANJAY SWATI BCNO 07-01-2000 919822850748 Indian OPEN SEAT

410104310 360937
M DEVA 
DHARSHINI J MASIVAYANA A KAVITHA SCNO 25-12-2001 919003138798 Indian OPEN SEAT

460810183 360953
INDRAJIT 
DUTTA

JYOTIRMOY 
DUTTA MITALI DUTTA GNNO 21-05-1999 919874705955 Indian OPEN SEAT

410608821 360959
KALANCHIYA 
M V VELPARI M MAHESWARI P SCNO 17-01-2002 919486162225 Indian OPEN SEAT

410113265 360965 SWETHA D DHAMODARAN K SUJATHA K SCNO 28-08-2002 919842712445 Indian OPEN SEAT
280906612 360966 AFAF A ABDULLA JAMEELA T V BCNO 28-04-1999 917356098353 Indian OPEN SEAT

420123846 360975
ULIGERA 
SOUMYA SRI

ULIGERA 
VENKATESHAM ULIGERA SUREKHA BCNO 02-06-2000 919989172388 Indian OPEN SEAT

200142314 360976

ABHINAV 
HARSH 
KUMAR RAJESH KUMAR SUNITA KUMARI GNNO 29-06-1999 917982817328 Indian OPEN SEAT

110100563 360980
AALIAH 
AHMED

MUSHEER 
AHMED SHIRAZ BEGUM BCNO 14-06-2001 919434281411 Indian OPEN SEAT

460814760 360983 MD DANISH MD SERAJUDDIN SADIYA KAUSER BCNO 14-11-1999 919339901712 Indian OPEN SEAT

390512227 360993
KASHISH 
SAXENA SAMEER SAXENA ANJU SAXENA GNNO 26-08-2000 919461916281 Indian OPEN SEAT

200131900 360999 SHALU YADAV
SHOBH NATH 
YADAV KALAWATI YADAV BCNO 02-12-1999 919810173286 Indian OPEN SEAT

410800004 361011 ABITHA R RAJU M S DEEPA RANI R BCNO 22-06-2002 919843083989 Indian OPEN SEAT
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460806650 361013
NABAMITA 
ROY DIPANKAR ROY RAMA ROY GNNO 21-11-1993 918584086767 Indian OPEN SEAT

220300379 361018
DAVE DIYA 
NILESHBHAI NILESHBHAI HETALBEN GNNO 25-11-2001 919426256242 Indian OPEN SEAT

440301703 361024
SHIVANGI 
MAHESHWARI

ADITYA 
MAHESHWARI PARUL AGARWAL GNNO 07-04-2001 919837058508 Indian OPEN SEAT

270234025 361049
SANJANA M 
KUMAR MOHAN KUMAR P SUDHA R BCNO 06-12-2000 919945705743 Indian OPEN SEAT

270208912 361087 SIRISHA M S
SATHYANARAYAN
A M S GIRIJA P BCNO 24-09-1999 919986694591 Indian OPEN SEAT

200102376 361090
NIMISHA 
SINGH

OM PRAKASH 
SINGH PRATIBHA SINGH SCNO 15-03-2001 919910032772 Indian OPEN SEAT

270801407 361144 S KRUPASHREE S M SRINIVASA H S PUSHPALATHA BCNO 03-12-2001 919448878135 Indian OPEN SEAT

440107117 361162 NIDHI SINGH YADUVEER SINGH MAMTA SINGH SCNO 13-02-2002 918445803796 Indian OPEN SEAT

270703919 361166
PRATHIBHA H 
V

VASANTH 
KUMAR N REKHA S K BCNO 05-09-2001 918105451729 Indian OPEN SEAT

280107426 361173 RESHMA S SAJI KUMAR P LATHA N BCNO 17-04-2000 919526373803 Indian OPEN SEAT

300303132 361174
PRASHANT 
SOLANKI

AMARSINGH 
SOLANKI SUNITA SOLANKI STNO 20-06-1999 918085248683 Indian OPEN SEAT

280602415 361175
SALMI 
SHANAVAS SHANAVAS E ASOORA S BCNO 24-10-2001 917591929932 Indian OPEN SEAT

270405620 361176 PRAJWAL H K
KUMARASWAMY 
H K NIRMALA H K GNNO 25-07-1999 919972462545 Indian OPEN SEAT

120608580 361186

ALLAVARAPU 
MURALI 
KRISHNA

ALLAVARAPU 
LAKSHMANA RAO

ALLAVARAPU UMA 
NAGA KUMARI GNNO 03-05-2001 919959071560 Indian OPEN SEAT

270710563 361198 SHREYAS M R RAJANNA M P SHOBHA H M GNNO 07-02-2001 919945900893 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120503908 361202

LAKSHMIPURA
M BIPIN 
CHAKRAVART
HY

L ANANDA 
KUMAR A SARADA STNO 30-04-2002 917032388723 Indian OPEN SEAT

311021523 361204
PURVA AJIT 
REDKAR

AJIT RAGHUNATH 
REDKAR AMRUTA AJIT REDKAR BCNO 05-05-2001 919920780584 Indian OPEN SEAT

460809159 361218
ANUPRIYA 
SAHA

APURBA KUMAR 
SAHA PUTUL SAHA SCNO 19-01-1999 917003228291 Indian OPEN SEAT

440801759 361223 AYISHA
ABDUL KHALIQ 
PEERGHULAM AJRA BANO BCNO 16-01-2002 916263045654 Indian OPEN SEAT

280610714 361229
POURNAMYA 
SAJI

DAMODHARAN 
SAJEEV MANIMEKALA SAJEEV BCNO 18-09-2000 918086143074 Indian OPEN SEAT

281001352 361238
AKSHARA K 
RAJU K K RAJU P SHEELA RAJU SCNO 28-04-2000 919446689409 Indian OPEN SEAT

441117637 361256 SHIVAM SHRIRAM VIDYA DEVI BCNO 05-09-1999 917905608380 Indian OPEN SEAT

420500555 361269
SAIRAM 
GUGULOTH DESHIRAM VIMALA STNO 15-08-2000 919701773720 Indian OPEN SEAT

370101942 361272
AKSHARI 
SHENAZ S SATHIQ P THAHEERA BEGAM S BCNO 26-09-2001 919443288350 Indian OPEN SEAT

280812251 361307
ANULAKSHMI 
K K BIJU T K JYOTHI M O BCNO 24-11-1999 918547144805 Indian OPEN SEAT

300105575 361343
SAKSHI 
CHOUHAN

PRAVEEN 
CHOUHAN KARUNA CHOUHAN BCNO 22-11-2001 919893192934 Indian OPEN SEAT

170300974 361353
VIMAL 
KUMAR BHOI TRILOCHAN BHOI ASHWINI BHOI BCNO 14-02-2000 917694036714 Indian OPEN SEAT

120515401 361356
PAIDI 
KEERTHIKA

P KUMARA 
SWAMY P LAKSHMI BCNO 26-01-2002 919000268502 Indian OPEN SEAT

270214371 361378
KRISHNAMURT
HY

AMARESHAPPA H 
M SAROJAMMA BCNO 30-01-1999 919972710799 Indian OPEN SEAT

280401287 361383 AJAY BABU K P BABU
ANCHARA VEETIL 
PRASANNA BCNO 30-07-1999 919447738561 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280803527 361399
ZAHWA 
FATHIMA SYED AZHAR SUMAYYA AZHAR BCNO 28-02-2001 918129540580 NRI OPEN SEAT

280600895 361402
MEGHA G 
MADHU MADHU P GIRIJA S SCNO 30-03-2001 919656551591 Indian OPEN SEAT

200111033 361406
RAHUL RAJ 
SINGH

K MAHENDRA 
SINGH VANDANA SINGH SCNO 26-07-2001 919990804664 Indian OPEN SEAT

390512326 361415
MONAM 
FATMA MD SAUD RAZA NAJMUS SAHAR GNNO 02-05-2000 918690253991 Indian OPEN SEAT

420117460 361423
GOMATHAM 
SHRI VALLABH G RANGANATH G PANKAJA LAKSHMI GNNO 22-11-2001 919866125803 Indian OPEN SEAT

280809006 361442 SHIFA M
ABDUL MAJEED T 
P HAFSA T P BCNO 20-08-2001 919645505488 Indian OPEN SEAT

311009188 361450
SHRUTI VIJAY 
GHARAT VIJAY GHARAT SMITA VIJAY GHARAT BCNO 14-09-2001 919834674367 Indian OPEN SEAT

370101097 361474 AARTHI R RAGU JAYANTHY BCNO 28-08-2000 919080681553 Indian OPEN SEAT

420110086 361476
AYESHA 
MAHEEN

MOHAMMED 
RAHEEMULLAH 
SHAREEF FOUZIA SULTANA BCNO 25-01-2001 919160478324 Indian OPEN SEAT

120403498 361481
YALAMANDA 
MOUNIKA

YALAMANDA 
RAMA PRASAD

YALAMANDA 
MASTHANAMMA BCNO 09-02-2002 919949149106 Indian OPEN SEAT

311019065 361486

SHWETA 
SANJAY 
SHUKLA SANJAY SHUKLA REKHA SANJAY SHUKLA GNNO 11-11-2000 919920147214 Indian OPEN SEAT

280603003 361504 SCHUMACHER WILSON ANTONY LIZA WILSON BCNO 22-05-2000 919544111999 Indian OPEN SEAT

200151791 361515 PARI PRASHAR ANIL KUMAR PUSHPA RANI GNNO 25-12-2000 919896396882 Indian OPEN SEAT

281101204 361523 ASWINI K R S KRISHNAKUMAR REJANI N BCNO 14-07-2001 919495405459 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270230351 361527 AKASH PATIL SUBHASH MAHADEVI BCNO 17-12-2000 917406075249 Indian OPEN SEAT

370103788 361532

RAGESH 
PRATHAB RAJ 
V S VENKATESAN SHEEBA RANI BCNO 10-01-2002 919003996474 Indian OPEN SEAT

160108310 361550
SHUBHAM 
KATHURIA

SANJEEV 
KATHURIA NEELAM KATHURIA GNNO 07-09-2001 919729291465 Indian OPEN SEAT

300101539 361555 SHEKH ASFAK SHEKH GAFFAR SANJUM BEE GNPH 03-08-2000 919009983406 Indian OPEN SEAT

311012551 361571

KHAN 
GUFRAN 
AHMED IMTIYAZ AHMED HAJRA KHATOON GNNO 25-12-2001 917304694235 Indian OPEN SEAT

270227195 361580
AISHWARYA N 
HARAVI

NARAYANAPPA 
HARAVI SUDHA HARAVI BCNO 11-01-2001 919986456984 Indian OPEN SEAT

260302541 361582
SUKRITI 
SHUBH SUBHASH KUMAR KIRAN SINHA BCNO 01-07-1998 919308470001 Indian OPEN SEAT

280200164 361593 ANJALI K R RAVEENDRAN K K SUNITHA SCNO 28-09-1999 918157974513 Indian OPEN SEAT

230204355 361603
ANNU 
BHATEDIA

MUNI LAL 
BHATEDIA SAVITA BHATEDIA SCNO 11-09-2000 919911987648 Indian OPEN SEAT

280201690 361614 NIKHITA A ANILKUMAR N REKHA B GNNO 23-09-2000 919497185510 NRI OPEN SEAT

410903150 361625
MANGAIYARK
ARASI S SASIKUMAR S GEETHAMANI C BCNO 12-10-2001 919092421437 Indian OPEN SEAT

311102753 361629
SALONI 
KUMBHARE

MANOHAR 
KUMBHARE MADHURI KUMBHARE GNNO 11-02-2001 917089464038 Indian OPEN SEAT

460400788 361634
RANJANA 
SARKAR RATAN SARKAR CHAINA SARKAR SCNO 27-11-1999 916295650587 Indian OPEN SEAT

440504350 361642

KAMLESH 
KUMAR 
PANDEY SUNIL PANDEY SANGEETA PANDEY EWNO 02-11-1999 917800736372 Indian OPEN SEAT

280908788 361655 AKSHARA V S
V K 
SURENDRANATH DEEPA K GNNO 10-10-2000 918547605328 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280703906 361663 SNEHA SAJI SAJI SAMUEL SHEEBA SAJI EWNO 18-05-2000 919946997699 Indian OPEN SEAT

311008729 361671
RUCHI 
UPADHYAY

VED PRAKASH 
UPADHYAY ANITA UPADHYAY EWNO 26-08-2002 918779388767 Indian OPEN SEAT

390309908 361672
DIVYANSHU 
BINAWRA

MAHAVEER 
PRASAD 
BINAWRA PRERNA BINAWRA SCNO 25-11-2001 917742088677 Indian OPEN SEAT

160116947 361674
EKAMBIR 
SINGH NAVREET SINGH HARLEEN SUJLANA GNNO 21-02-2002 917087031089 Indian OPEN SEAT

311807527 361695 AARUSHI BHAVESH NAGESHWARI GNNO 18-06-2001 917718005632 Indian OPEN SEAT

280307781 361711 ANUSREE P R RAVEENDRAN P A SANDHYA SCNO 01-07-2000 919544191633 Indian OPEN SEAT

220708522 361724

ARDESHANA 
NAISARGEE 
PRAVINKUMA
R PRAVINKUMAR MANISHABEN EWNO 26-08-2001 917096099499 Indian OPEN SEAT

281103680 361731
SWAROOP 
SONY SONI INDRAN SEETHA G S BCNO 06-10-2001 917736100010 Indian OPEN SEAT

200144449 361743
ABHISHEK 
CHITKARIA

TILAK RAJ 
CHITKARIA PARAMJEET CHITKARIA GNNO 20-03-1999 919990150099 Indian OPEN SEAT

281102670 361764
NAVEED P 
NAIR

PADMAKUMAR S 
P SOUMYA K R GNNO 10-12-2001 918547851492 Indian OPEN SEAT

281111680 361805
ANASWARA 
UNNI L UNNI M LETHIKA V SCNO 24-09-2001 919496909533 Indian OPEN SEAT

410102389 361816 VINISHA T THANARAJ HELEN SCNO 14-02-2002 919790620193 Indian OPEN SEAT

170301276 361826
VENU GOPAL 
GOUR ADITYA GOUR MADHURI GOUR GNNO 20-06-2001 919893766111 Indian OPEN SEAT

420502422 361835
JAMBULA 
RUTHVIK

JAMBULA 
SAMBAIAH JAMBULA VASANTHA BCNO 05-02-1998 917702783278 Indian OPEN SEAT

120501759 361851
M AUNE 
PERSIS M SAMUEL M SATYA JYOTHI BCNO 09-07-2001 919908911618 Indian OPEN SEAT
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220406519 361856

BAROT 
SWARAJKUMA
R JAYDEVBHAI JAYDEVBHAI RUPALBEN BCNO 29-09-2001 918238566676 Indian OPEN SEAT

281115736 361857 AAROHAN M S S SUGATHAN MANJU V S BCNO 22-03-2001 918848653941 Indian OPEN SEAT

390315042 361858
PARAMJEET 
KAUR HARGUN SINGH SUKHWINDER KAUR BCNO 23-10-1997 919680227396 Indian OPEN SEAT

270902479 361871
VEON REEVE 
SALDANHA

VINCENT 
SALDANHA ANITHA SALDANHA BCNO 15-12-2001 918095726113 Indian OPEN SEAT

311003698 361883
KAPSE KARTIK 
PRAMOD PRAMOD RASHMI BCNO 12-01-2002 919673778369 Indian OPEN SEAT

450100133 361898
UTKARSH 
MISHRA N K MISHRA RAMA MISHRA GNNO 28-06-2001

280573106728
05 Indian OPEN SEAT

311519262 361921 SIDHANT
SANDEEPAN 
SURYAWANSHI VIJAYMALA SCNO 06-04-2002 918762500368 Indian OPEN SEAT

200111992 361927
DEBAPRIYA 
BISWAS

DEVASHISH 
BISWAS SUDIPTA BISWAS GNNO 27-08-2001 919582552882 Indian OPEN SEAT

460807262 361941
RISHAV 
MANDAL

BIKASH RANJAN 
MANDAL SHOVANA MANDAL BCNO 08-11-1999 917364818364 Indian OPEN SEAT

390500091 361945
SONIYA 
MANDHYAN

PREM KUMAR 
MANDHYAN JAYA MANDHYAN GNNO 16-08-2000 919628934317 Indian OPEN SEAT

390514561 361946
PRITI 
GUGNANI

ASHOK KUMAR 
GUGNANI NEERAJ GUGNANI GNNO 22-04-1997 919828425511 Indian OPEN SEAT

450203403 361987
MONIKA 
RUHELA

SATISH KUMAR 
RUHELA HEMLATA RANI BCNO 14-09-1999 917017023725 Indian OPEN SEAT

441000548 361995
HARSHITA 
YADAV RAJESH KUMAR POONAM YADAV BCNO 17-02-2001 918800418616 Indian OPEN SEAT

390406125 361997 SAPNA GOYAL
SHANKAR LAL 
GOYAL SHARMILA SCNO 19-12-2001 919352875160 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120605799 362000
DUDDU 
ALEKHYA

DUDDU BALA 
MURALI KRISHNA

DUDDU JAYA 
JAGADESWARI EWNO 05-05-2002 919701704855 Indian OPEN SEAT

460901502 362004

SHYAM 
SUNDAR 
BISWAS

NARAYAN 
BISWAS

KRISHNA BAIDYA 
BISWAS SCNO 06-05-2001 919641137965 Indian OPEN SEAT

311805173 362019
TARANA 
AHMED

TAJUDDIN 
AHMED ZEBA AFREEN BCNO 07-12-2000 917506770393 Indian OPEN SEAT

410206474 362022
NAVEEN 
BALAJI T N

NARAYANASAMY 
P POORANI P BCNO 06-07-2000 918903004726 Indian OPEN SEAT

200127942 362068 AVI VIPIN KUMAR ARCHNA SCNO 02-01-2001 919899900693 Indian OPEN SEAT

390300366 362078
HIMADRI 
DURGESH

GOVIND SAHAY 
DURGESH UGANTI DEVI BCNO 13-11-2001 919413001031 Indian OPEN SEAT

440401365 362101
ISHA 
UPADHYAY

DINESH KUMAR 
UPADHYAY SHOBHA UPADHYAY GNNO 23-06-2002 919971844754 Indian OPEN SEAT

420128423 362139 AKASH RAJSHEKHAR RENUKA BCNO 10-08-2001 919741724371 Indian OPEN SEAT

311007988 362147

BHATIA 
DIPESH 
OMPRAKASH

OMPRAKASH 
BHATIA JYOTI BHATIA GNNO 21-07-2000 918108501183 Indian OPEN SEAT

270205748 362187
ANJAYKUMAR 
K KUMAR NAYAK VINODA BAI SCNO 14-11-1999 918123704721 Indian OPEN SEAT

200128580 362202
VAISHNAVI 
KASHYAP

CHANDRA 
SHEKHAR PD 
LALAN KANCHAN LALAN GNNO 08-12-2000 917027044546 Indian OPEN SEAT

410105904 362231 AISHWARYA M L MUTHUKUMAR M MEENA BCNO 05-10-2000 919486009999 Indian OPEN SEAT

360410369 362240 SMARAKI DAS LALMOHAN DAS AMITA DAS GNNO 08-11-1998 919438270435 Indian OPEN SEAT

120400518 362242 K PAVAN SAI
K 
VENKATRAMAIAH K ARUNA SCNO 30-08-2000 919000919582 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120604450 362249
BHAVANA 
BHOGAVILLI

B NAGESWARA 
RAO B ANU RADHA BCNO 09-12-1999 919908566454 Indian OPEN SEAT

300107225 362252
ANUBHA 
PAWLE

SANGAL RAM 
PAWLE NANSI PAWLE STNO 17-07-1997 917000440454 Indian OPEN SEAT

120500192 362254
NANDA 
SRAVANI N VENKATA RAO N SURYAKANTAM STNO 14-04-2001 918106916199 Indian OPEN SEAT

270215896 362258 PREETHA M A MAHENDRAN M SUDHA BCNO 27-03-2000 919448329326 Indian OPEN SEAT

410113614 362270
GUNAVARTHI
NI S M SRINIVASAN S JAYANTHI BCNO 09-07-2001 919381030456 Indian OPEN SEAT

311217276 362281

BHARTI 
RESHMA 
PRAKASH PRAKASH MEENA BCNO 01-07-1999 919146907996 Indian OPEN SEAT

311310405 362285
ABHIJIT 
GAWARE VISHWANATH SITABAI SCNO 09-09-1998 919921153461 Indian OPEN SEAT

120516327 362298
NAFIYA NISHA 
SYED SYED SALEEM SYED ZAREENA EWNO 11-12-2000 919703939786 Indian OPEN SEAT

280807410 362326 DIYA DAS K RAMADASAN K PRABHILA P SCNO 20-03-2000 917034317256 Indian OPEN SEAT

440201690 362334 OSHIN HATHI JITENDRA KUMAR RATNA GUPTA SCNO 27-11-1999 918318520632 Indian OPEN SEAT

200118345 362339

SHEIKH 
MOHAMMAD 
SALIK MUFEES UDDIN SHABANA MUFEES GNNO 10-11-1998 919911301165 Indian OPEN SEAT

360415228 362341
BANSIKA 
MOHAPATRA

BIBUDHENDU 
MOHAPATRA

PRANAYINI 
MOHAPATRA GNNO 10-08-1999 919937439909 Indian OPEN SEAT

310403908 362363

PAWAR 
SHUBHAM 
BANDU

PAWAR BANDU 
BANSI MEERA BCNO 11-07-2000 919921135387 Indian OPEN SEAT

420109725 362371
VEMULA 
VIVEK

VEMULA 
VENKATESHWARL
U VEMULA UMA RANI BCNO 20-05-2002 919866106171 Indian OPEN SEAT
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210104109 362379

KUBAL 
GRESHA 
GIRIDHAR GIRIDHAR KUBAL GIRISHMA KUBAL EWNO 07-06-1999 919359348002 Indian OPEN SEAT

310415453 362393

DOIPHODE 
YOGIRAJ 
DATTRAJ DATTRAJ MANJUSHREE GNNO 13-09-2001 919503936109 Indian OPEN SEAT

270804740 362394 SUBHASH B BASAVARAJU BHAGYA SCNO 13-02-2001 917090165492 Indian OPEN SEAT

150212207 362428 ADYA ANAND PAWAN KUMAR SONI PRAKASHAM BCNO 01-10-2000 919572632723 Indian OPEN SEAT

120611640 362461

SAVALAPURAP
U NEELAMANI 
DURGA

SAVALAPURAPU 
PRASADA RAO

SAVALAPURAPU VARA 
LAXMI SCNO 30-11-2001 919505302105 Indian OPEN SEAT

390330264 362465 SANJIV GOPIRAM RAMSHREE BCNO 20-05-1998 919660327517 Indian OPEN SEAT

300107752 362469
MAYANK 
JATAV MANOJ JATAV PREM JATAV SCNO 24-10-1998 919285404504 Indian OPEN SEAT

370106740 362494 VIVEGAN R RAMADOSS N MANIMEKALAI N SCNO 22-07-1999 919486717686 Indian OPEN SEAT

440808861 362499
SUMIT 
KUMAR RAO RAM KRIT RAM SAROJ SCNO 10-12-2000 919997577928 Indian OPEN SEAT

410900121 362513
NIVAETHETHA 
P PASUPATHY M KANAGARANI P SCNO 11-04-2001 916384776005 Indian OPEN SEAT

281105073 362526
NEETHU 
SUNIL KUMAR SUNIL KUMAR A NISHA A SCNO 20-04-1999 919895119271 Indian OPEN SEAT

120405591 362535

VALLIVETI 
KONANGI 
BHAVANA 
PRIYA

VALLIVETI 
KESAVULU

VALLIVETI VIJAYA 
LAKSHMI SCNO 05-08-1998 918179801887 Indian OPEN SEAT

440826149 362556 SAPNA SONI
OM PRAKASH 
SONI MEERA DEVI BCNO 14-05-1994 918795672254 Indian OPEN SEAT
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170101241 362579
YASH KUMAR 
RATRE D R RATRE PHALESH RATRE STNO 20-10-2001 919479050295 Indian OPEN SEAT

270101510 362596

SWATI 
PRAKASH 
SINDAGI

PRAKASH 
BHIMARAO 
SINDAGI

VANDANA PRAKASH 
SINDAGI STNO 08-06-2000 917899161993 Indian OPEN SEAT

120513347 362606
M CHAITRA 
KRISHNA

M KRISHNA 
MOHAN RAO M KUSUMA KOMALI GNNO 10-08-2001 918886877777 Indian OPEN SEAT

120606450 362611
JALADI 
LIKHITA SRI

JALADI KODANDA 
RAMANA 
MURTHY JALADI LEELA RANI BCNO 28-02-2001 919666289166 Indian OPEN SEAT

270801410 362622 MEGHANA M MARILINGU N MAMATHA BCNO 09-06-2000 919844286838 Indian OPEN SEAT

260200371 362624
PRAMILA 
HANSDA

SUBODH 
CHANDRA 
HANSDA PARBATI HANSDA STNO 25-04-1998 918210308345 Indian OPEN SEAT

120611590 362633
PENKE SAI 
SUBHA SRI

PENKE VEERA 
VENKATA 
SATYANARAYANA

PENKE 
SATYANARAYANAMMA BCNO 29-11-2001 919948117214 Indian OPEN SEAT

200104425 362637
ROHAN 
KUMAR RAVI KUMAR VANDANA SCNO 10-04-1999 919650975628 Indian OPEN SEAT

440812248 362662
MANSI 
MISHRA MUKESH MISHRA UMA MISHRA EWNO 10-01-2001 918005135698 Indian OPEN SEAT

270241832 362693
PUSHKALA 
PRAJNA P PRAKASH K H SHASHIKALA P GNNO 04-08-2000 919448463204 Indian OPEN SEAT

120400627 362729

NARNAM 
BHAVANA 
REDDY

NARNAM 
CHENCHUKRISHN
A REDDY

KUPPANI 
CHENGALAMMA EWNO 22-05-2000 919704960848 Indian OPEN SEAT

280302883 362765
ARSHAD ARIF 
N M MUHAMMED N B RUKKIYA BCNO 12-07-2000 919349742408 Indian OPEN SEAT
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300100444 362769
MOHAN 
GAUTAM

RAMKUMAR 
SINGH RINKU KUMARI GNNO 08-03-1996 918544287060 Indian OPEN SEAT

200120438 362772
ISHITA 
KATARIA

RAJESH KUMAR 
KATARIA USHA RANI SCNO 13-02-2000 918920807230 Indian OPEN SEAT

410402209 362786
ABINAYASHRI 
K

KOTHANDARAMA
N S P CHITHRAVALLI K BCNO 09-09-2001 918940417935 Indian OPEN SEAT

150203932 362793 RASHMI PATEL UMESH KUMAR
MANORANJAN 
KUMARI SINHA BCNO 29-06-1997 919523059761 Indian OPEN SEAT

180100540 362794 HARDIK PATEL DHIRUBHAI PATEL HEMABEN PATEL STNO 14-10-1998 919879198956 Indian OPEN SEAT

270702444 362797
HARSHAK 
GIRIGAOV DR YOGESH DR MADHURA SCNO 15-12-2000 919742554262 Indian OPEN SEAT

410109457 362800 HARINI G GOVINDASAMY DEVIGA BCNO 10-10-2001 919962929903 Indian OPEN SEAT

220900152 362804

THAKKAR 
ADITI 
PRAKASHBHAI

THAKKAR 
PRAKASHBHAI THAKKAR RITA GNNO 28-12-1998 918140292291 Indian OPEN SEAT

280801333 362806 VISHNU S LAL SUNIL LAL K DEEPA C K BCNO 08-09-1999 919846247105 Indian OPEN SEAT

300408782 362809
MANORAMA 
KORI VINOD KORI RAJANI KORI SCNO 13-10-2001 919669379843 Indian OPEN SEAT

200111933 362823
SHIVENDU 
RANJAN

ARVIND KUMAR 
SHARMA PRABHAWATI DEVI BCNO 01-07-1999 919334284539 Indian OPEN SEAT

270242593 362828 ANUSHA C CHANDRAIAH JAYALAKSHMI BCNO 19-11-2001 919972316800 Indian OPEN SEAT

200106345 362875
PRIYA 
TANWAR

ANIL KUMAR 
SINGH POONAM SINGH GNNO 11-04-2001 918708613083 Indian OPEN SEAT

270901526 362923

RISHABH 
RAGHURAM 
SHETTY

RAGHURAMA 
SHETTY MADHUSHREE BCNO 02-03-2001 918310709525 Indian OPEN SEAT

270242013 362926 NITHYAA G GOVINDARAJU S ROOPALATHA B M SCNO 09-08-2000 919902502841 Indian OPEN SEAT
411205772 362928 NIVEDHA JAISANKAR SAROJINI BCNO 14-09-2000 919443591083 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311300455 362929

SOURAV 
VIJAYSINGH 
MUNDE VIJAYSINGH SEEMA BCNO 12-10-2001 917387644631 Indian OPEN SEAT

460701458 362930
SAINAZ 
FARZANA KAZI

KAZI SAMSUL 
ALAM SELIMA KHATUN BCNO 04-09-2000 919474127111 Indian OPEN SEAT

410115258 362933 B GOWTHAM K BALAKUMAR A KATHERINE DAISY SCNO 03-12-2000 917502009760 Indian OPEN SEAT

410201733 362961
GLADSON 
PAUL E

EDWIN 
DHANARAJ DENSI BAI BCNO 05-04-2001 919487418775 Indian OPEN SEAT

370106225 362964 A SUBHASELVI R ASHOK A SAVITHIRI BCNO 11-01-2002 919786034855 Indian OPEN SEAT

310101339 362965

AKASH 
PANDURANG 
SHINDE

PANDURANG 
APPA SHINDE PRABHAVATI SCNO 15-07-1998 918999802135 Indian OPEN SEAT

311404170 362980

MHATRE 
SHIVAM 
MANOJ MANOJ GEETA BCNO 15-04-2001 919323892380 Indian OPEN SEAT

420127977 362981
KADAMURU 
TRIVENI

K 
VENKATESWARLU K SRI DEVI BCNO 07-05-2001 919440391169 Indian OPEN SEAT

460901713 362984
MUSKAN 
AGARWAL DEVA DAS SARITA AGARWAL GNNO 17-10-1999 918250490623 Indian OPEN SEAT

390502325 362985
VARSHA 
KUMARI KUMARPAL SAMANTI SCNO 10-10-2001 919639469469 Indian OPEN SEAT

411207358 362990
THANA 
VIGNESH B N NATARAJAN B K SUMATHI N BCNO 29-10-2001 919994677131 Indian OPEN SEAT

441000560 362997
HIMANI 
CHAUHAN

SANJAY 
CHAUHAN SHEELA CHAUHAN GNNO 06-03-2002 918076396533 Indian OPEN SEAT

420111866 363008 GOODA KAVYA
GOODA 
KOMURAIAH

GOODA SWAROOPA 
RANI BCNO 13-12-2000 919849860868 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420110137 363026

VANGA 
BHANU 
PRAKASH 
REDDY

VANGA SRINIVAS 
REDDY VANGA RAJITHA GNNO 02-08-2001 919246343855 Indian OPEN SEAT

410104448 363041 VARSHINI B
BALASUBRAMANI
AN R VASANTHA B GNNO 15-08-2001 919444047696 Indian OPEN SEAT

390201108 363044 UPASANA SUKHBIR SINGH SAROJ BCNO 21-01-2001 919461768090 Indian OPEN SEAT

420109669 363049
AEROLLA 
SAMPOORNA NARAYANA SAYAMMA SCNO 18-07-2002 919000748843 Indian OPEN SEAT

420501675 363067
TANGELLA 
HARSHANA

TANGELLA 
VIJENDAR REDDY

TANGELLA KALPANA 
DEVI EWNO 26-08-2000 917675866866 Indian OPEN SEAT

280704451 363076 APARNA BABU BABU M K KANAKAMANI T T SCNO 24-06-2001 918281357819 Indian OPEN SEAT
280607912 363090 ALFIYA A SHAJAHAN A NASILA BEEVI BCNO 14-10-1997 919539623397 Indian OPEN SEAT

410611428 363092

SRIDEVI 
MUTHU 
ABIRAMI R

RAMESH BABU V 
P UMAMAHESWARI D BCNO 06-09-1999 919842089841 Indian OPEN SEAT

280601096 363094 APSARA O B OMANAKUTTAN BINDU BCNO 29-12-1999 919946792422 Indian OPEN SEAT

390511668 363105
SHWETA 
PANDEY

ASHOK KUMAR 
PANDEY NITA PANDEY GNNO 14-06-2001 919121161379 Indian OPEN SEAT

311400887 363108

BHALERAO 
PRANITA 
BALASAHEB BALASAHEB SUNITA SCNO 16-08-1999 919004141102 Indian OPEN SEAT

460817374 363122
MD TOHIDUL 
ISLAM MD ALAUDDIN SK AKTARA BIBI BCNO 02-07-1998 917407535040 Indian OPEN SEAT

460811273 363128
UDISHA 
SARKAR

SANCHAY 
KUMAR SARKAR

SHAMPA SARKAR 
BISWAS SCNO 15-10-2001 919903337743 Indian OPEN SEAT

281102755 363133 KEERTHANA S SUGUNAN SUMA SCNO 28-05-2000 919567217874 Indian OPEN SEAT
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460806600 363153 TIASHA DEY
MANORANJAN 
DEY KRISHNA DEY GNNO 18-01-1998 919903055253 Indian OPEN SEAT

170308167 363158
KHUSHBOO 
UIKEY GOVERDHAN LAL KAMLA UIKEY SCNO 18-10-1999 919174797825 Indian OPEN SEAT

280306765 363175 NAJLA NASSER NASSER T K MUMTHAS S K BCNO 28-04-2000 919544025588 Indian OPEN SEAT

170103518 363186
YASH 
DEWANGAN

RAMSUNDAR 
DEWANGAN MANJU DEWANGAN BCNO 10-05-2001 917089070106 Indian OPEN SEAT

410612060 363198
MADHUCHAN
DHA P PAULCHAMY P SUMANGALI P SCNO 05-04-2001 916381942914 Indian OPEN SEAT

411206606 363210

ABILASH 
SUBRAMANIA
N S

SOMASUNDARA
M S LAKSHMI M BCNO 20-09-2001 916374005223 Indian OPEN SEAT

281204833 363214
ADHITHYA 
KRISHNA K THAMPAN M ANITHA K GNNO 25-11-2000 919497779950 Indian OPEN SEAT

410107603 363222
SHARON 
HEPSIBA K

M 
KANAGARATHNA
KUMAR A ELIZABETH RANI BCNO 12-06-2002 918939141828 Indian OPEN SEAT

410123480 363234

G 
KEERTHESHW
ARAN C GOPALAN G SATHYASREE BCNO 25-05-2001 919500163394 Indian OPEN SEAT

311800081 363236 ASTHA SIMGH ANAND SINGH SUDHA SINGH GNNO 14-10-2000 919820481599 Indian OPEN SEAT

270707536 363245 ANUSHA PATIL SHARAN PATIL KAVITA PATIL BCNO 16-10-2000 919620972088 Indian OPEN SEAT

220102375 363248

HRISHITA 
CHIRAG 
SITWALA

CHIRAG 
GIRISHBHAI 
SITWALA ARPI CHIRAG SITWALA GNNO 24-06-2001 919824302688 Indian OPEN SEAT

220103685 363249

SOLANKI 
CHINTAN 
KALPESH

SOLANKI 
KALPESH G SOLANKI BHARTI K SCNO 02-10-2001 919825875405 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311301322 363264

GHATOL 
PRERANA 
SHASHIKANT

GHATOL 
SHASHIKANT 
KERU VANITA GNNO 25-06-2002 918669834120 Indian OPEN SEAT

200131853 363270
KOMAL 
SHARMA RAKESH KUMAR RAJ KUMARI SCNO 01-02-1999 917678655335 Indian OPEN SEAT

460816271 363284
DEVKAMAL 
PAUL DIBYENDU PAUL ATASHI PAUL GNNO 30-07-1999 919830984455 Indian OPEN SEAT

311002154 363289

COUTINHO 
JESSICA 
HANSCIL HANSCIL STARLET GNNO 12-01-2002 919930850727 Indian OPEN SEAT

170105397 363291
AMISHA 
YADAV SUBEDAR YADAV SUSHMA YADAV BCNO 21-02-2000 919174348509 Indian OPEN SEAT

390311178 363292 MOHIT SINGH JITENDRA SINGH RAJBALA GNNO 19-01-2001 917792945675 Indian OPEN SEAT

230204852 363328 ANJALI YADAV
DHARMVEER 
YADAV BABLE YADAV BCNO 20-02-2002 919910489168 Indian OPEN SEAT

120515746 363339

YAKKALA 
MAHALAKSHM
I

YAKKALA 
JAGADEESWARA 
RAO

YAKKALA LALITHA 
KUMARI BCNO 04-04-2002 919494044044 Indian OPEN SEAT

390510370 363349 SHREYA SATYAPAL YADAV SUMAN YADAV BCNO 01-01-2001 919460157288 Indian OPEN SEAT

120108264 363356

LANKA 
VENKATA 
RAMYA

LANKA VENKATA 
NAGA RAMESH

NALLABALLE VENKATA 
SUDHA RANI BCNO 24-05-2002 918801272365 Indian OPEN SEAT

140205192 363359 ADITI BHUYAN BHUBAN BHUYAN DIPTI BHUYAN GNNO 07-12-2000 919435191917 Indian OPEN SEAT

281208622 363366 SREEPRIYA K B BENNY K C SHEEBA K L GNNO 19-06-2000 919961320025 Indian OPEN SEAT

410113901 363374
SAI 
VENKATESH K KULOTHUNGAN JAGADEESWARI BCNO 22-09-2000 919884124317 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390342060 363410 SHAKSHI SAINI SHER SINGH SAINI SHEELA DEVI BCNO 23-09-1999 919783838887 Indian OPEN SEAT

311006970 363427

VAISHNAVI 
NAMDEO 
SHENDE NAMDEO POONAM BCNO 28-01-2001 917020506047 Indian OPEN SEAT

420115023 363429
MASIRA 
FATHIMA ZEBA

MOHD 
ZAINUDDIN

MAHER UNNISA 
BEGUM BCNO 12-12-2000 918309558677 Indian OPEN SEAT

360600844 363431 APOORVA ABHAYA KUMAR POOJA KUMARI SCNO 12-09-1999 919871160995 Indian OPEN SEAT

220105244 363436

RATHOR 
MUSKAN 
DEEPAKSINGH

RATHOR 
DEEPAKSINGH RATHOR TARA GNNO 24-10-2002 919106861073 Indian OPEN SEAT

210103823 363459

TANISHA 
ETELVINA 
MARIA DE 
ATAIDE

DE ATAIDE 
MARIO JOAQUIM 
JOSE A

MENEZES E ATAIDE 
MARIA DAS DORES GNNO 02-04-2001 919527110194 Indian OPEN SEAT

220102835 363466

YADAV 
AVANTIKA 
BHUPENDRASI
NGH

BHUPENDRASING
H YADAV MANJUDEVI YADAV BCNO 27-09-2000 917041991157 Indian OPEN SEAT

390357191 363502
ARVIND 
SOLANKI BHOORA RAM POSI DEVI SCNO 16-12-1994 919772427570 Indian OPEN SEAT

410106634 363511 KAMATCHI R S RAVI R SUBBU LAKSHMI BCNO 11-08-2002 919952092832 Indian OPEN SEAT

150236573 363516

SHISHIR 
SHWETANK 
SUDARSHAN

ISHWAR 
CHANDRA JHA ASHA JHA EWNO 24-09-1992 918745019088 Indian OPEN SEAT

390306393 363531
ANUSHA 
NIGAM PRAVESH NIGAM BHAWANA NIGAM GNNO 06-04-2000 919001280410 Indian OPEN SEAT

440102789 363538
ANURAG 
YADAV ANIL YADAV ANITA KUMARI BCNO 15-12-1997 919458290100 Indian OPEN SEAT
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170100928 363543
PRAKHAR 
SAHU HEMNATH SAHU ANJANA SAHU GNNO 04-01-2000 919424115832 Indian OPEN SEAT

270209247 363549 NEHA RAMESH RAMESH BABU R PADMASHREE RAMESH GNNO 06-07-2001 919242458226 Indian OPEN SEAT
230206431 363568 MUGDHA VIJAI PRATAP NEELAM STNO 18-05-2002 919711580035 Indian OPEN SEAT

170301523 363578
AADITYA 
MARAVI

DAULAT RAM 
MANJHI DEVKUNWAR MANJHI STNO 07-06-1999 919690597189 Indian OPEN SEAT

160102349 363605
BHAWNA 
KASHYAP MADAN KASHYAP SHILA KASHYAP SCNO 31-10-2000 919805319970 Indian OPEN SEAT

281207637 363614
SALIHA 
SULTHANA SHYBU R K SHAFEERA SHYBU BCNO 22-11-1999 919544339929 Indian OPEN SEAT

420401034 363615 G PRAMIDHA G BALARAMULU G SUMALATHA BCNO 27-04-2002 918186961391 Indian OPEN SEAT

410603108 363618 NIVETHA M
MUTHUKRISHNA
N ANNALAKSHMI BCNO 30-10-2000 919976127511 Indian OPEN SEAT

311804118 363626

RAMAN 
KUNDAN 
CHAUDHARY

KUNDAN 
CHAUDHARY SUNITA CHAUDHARY EWNO 17-01-2001 919867269653 Indian OPEN SEAT

440402599 363630
RISHABH 
PRATAP SINGH

PRADEEP KUMAR 
TOMAR GEETA TOMAR GNNO 31-07-1999 919999017774 Indian OPEN SEAT

390602789 363656
YAMINI 
PURBIA

RAMESH 
CHANDRA PURBIA REKHA PURBIA BCNO 20-10-2001 919680783237 Indian OPEN SEAT

460813732 363658
PRITHWIS 
HALDER

PRASAD KUMAR 
HALDER BITHIKA HALDER SCNO 18-07-2000 916295064456 Indian OPEN SEAT

270701288 363695

JOYSTON 
LEYTON D 
SOUZA

JOHN LANCY D 
SOUZA JYOTI SHALET D SOUZA BCNO 11-11-2001

009197412220
81 Indian OPEN SEAT

150100073 363719 HARSH RAJ VIJAY KUMAR LAXMI DEVI BCNO 13-11-1999 916209752580 Indian OPEN SEAT

270218655 363738 PRERANA DURGA PRASAD B
SARITHA DURGA 
PRASAD GNNO 04-11-2001 918884269777 Indian OPEN SEAT
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440802617 363767 ISHITA SAXENA
RAVINDRA 
KUMAR SAXENA AMITA SAXENA GNNO 26-08-1999 918299693146 Indian OPEN SEAT

420504836 363780

DHARAVATH 
PREETHI 
PRASANNA

DHARAVATH 
BALU MAHENDRA DHARAVATH MADHURI STNO 02-12-2000 919440059021 Indian OPEN SEAT

420103284 363795
CHINTAMANI 
SRI SHARAN CH NAGARAJ M SHARADHA BCNO 14-01-2002 919849009559 Indian OPEN SEAT

200149358 363799 ARSHITA
VINENDER 
KUMAR KALPANA SCNO 14-10-2000 919891676800 Indian OPEN SEAT

420122588 363800

MOHAMMED 
ABDUL 
SHAFAY

LATE 
MOHAMMED 
ABDUL NAYEEM AQUILA SHIREEN EWNO 06-08-2002 918121011705 Indian OPEN SEAT

310702651 363818
DIYA MANOJ 
CHAUDHARI

MANOJ 
DAYARAM 
CHAUDHARI

HARSHA MANOJ 
CHAUDHARI BCNO 09-04-2002 919422276762 Indian OPEN SEAT

390320449 363831 ADIL QURESHI CHIRAG AKILA QURESHI BCNO 09-10-1998 919024776059 Indian OPEN SEAT

281203260 363850 MEGHA M C
CHITHAMBARAN 
M C SREELATHA SCNO 12-05-2000 919946733578 Indian OPEN SEAT

300202842 363858
AVANTIKA 
SHILPKAR

RAMKISHORE 
SHILPKAR MANJU SHILPKAR SCNO 16-06-1999 917440857109 Indian OPEN SEAT

270704390 363864
MUHAMMAD 
SAMEE

MOIDEEN KUNHI 
BOMBRANA K

FAUZIA MOIDEEN 
KUNHI BCNO 21-04-2001 919744457946 Indian OPEN SEAT

311508149 363908

SACHIDANAND 
 SANJAY 
BHOSALE SANJAY BHOSALE SUNANDA BHOSALE BCNO 06-06-2001 919011177828 Indian OPEN SEAT

150214243 363923 SUHANI SINGH SANJAY SINGH SHASHI SINGH GNNO 30-04-2001 919431012977 Indian OPEN SEAT

370100590 363924
ARAVINDHAN 
A AMBIKAPATHI R VANITHA A BCNO 05-10-2000 917449259357 Indian OPEN SEAT
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150220031 363972 NEHA THAKUR RANVIRSINGH CHUNNIDEVI GNNO 04-07-1998 919773457529 Indian OPEN SEAT

300403488 363993
GARIMA 
DEHARIYA

GAUTAM 
PRASAD 
DEHARIYA RAJNI DEHARIYA SCNO 15-05-2001 919109965454 Indian OPEN SEAT

310417730 363999

MURSHETWA
D SHRUTI 
POSHATTI

MURSHETWAD 
POSHATTI 
LACHMNNA ANITA BCNO 09-07-2001 919067973248 Indian OPEN SEAT

440814366 364016 PRACHI GUPTA
SATENDRA 
GUPTA RANI GUPTA BCNO 12-08-1999 919610284078 Indian OPEN SEAT

170100988 364029
SHRADDHA 
KAPSEY

CHANDRAKANT 
KAPSEY SHUBHANGI KAPSEY GNNO 29-11-2000 919407983584 Indian OPEN SEAT

390512359 364034
MAYANKITA 
SHUKLA

SHACHI NATH 
SHUKLA SHARDA SHUKLA EWNO 13-07-1998 919956571212 Indian OPEN SEAT

160100199 364045
BHAVIKA 
DHINGRA NARESH DHINGRA NEETU DHINGRA GNNO 29-08-2001 918607281551 Indian OPEN SEAT

280607442 364046
AISWARYA 
ANIL ANILKUMAR L S MANJU N EWNO 08-10-2001 919447906563 Indian OPEN SEAT

460817455 364069
SUSHMITA 
SINGHA

SOMENATH 
SINGHA ANINDITA SINGHA EWNO 16-11-2001 918873470252 Indian OPEN SEAT

311506618 364072

RAMGIR 
SHARVARI 
SUDHIR SUDHIR NEETA GNNO 29-01-2001 917249656470 Indian OPEN SEAT

120607634 364089
ODUGU 
GUNASRI

ODUGU 
SRINIVASA RAO ODUGU LAKSHMI BCNO 20-12-2001 919441951718 Indian OPEN SEAT

460802671 364121
MOHIMA 
SULTANA

MOHIM BOX 
MOLLA NARGIS BEGUM BCNO 19-08-2000 918436785677 Indian OPEN SEAT

311403374 364178

SHAIKH 
SAMRIN 
CHANDBASHA

CHANDBASHA 
SHAIKH SHABANA SHAIKH GNNO 09-06-2000 918655895459 Indian OPEN SEAT
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360415327 364212
SWAPNA 
SUCHISMITA

PRAVAT KUMAR 
ROUT SAKUNTALA ROUT GNNO 26-01-1998 916371340818 Indian OPEN SEAT

311016721 364220
JAKSHIT 
VAJIFAKER

BHUPENDRA 
VAJIFAKER PRIYANKI VAJIFAKER SCNO 27-04-2000 919167367549 Indian OPEN SEAT

411100998 364232
JOTHI 
KRISHNA T

THANDAVARAYA 
MURTHY N HEMALATHA S K BCNO 20-03-2001 919840249110 Indian OPEN SEAT

270580229 364236 AISHWARYA PRABHUSHETTY SHASHIKALA GNNO 29-09-2001 917760925925 Indian OPEN SEAT

360406314 364320
KAVITA 
KRISHNA EKKA

BALKRISHNA 
EKKA JHARIO EKKA STNO 31-01-1998 916371391733 Indian OPEN SEAT

130100523 364351 SUBU NANGA SUBU TARA SUBU YAZA STNO 10-12-2000 918119916253 Indian OPEN SEAT

410902447 364362
MOHAMMED 
GAYAS S

SHABBIR 
AHAMED B FATHIMA SHABBIR BCNO 08-10-1998 919962361868 Indian OPEN SEAT

120407188 364364

KUVVAKOLLI 
SIVASAIPRATA
P K GURAVAIAH K GEETANJALI SCNO 07-03-2001 919550667075 Indian OPEN SEAT

360407218 364375
PRITHA 
CHOWDHURY

PRADIP KUMAR 
CHOWDHURY DIPA BISWAS SCNO 13-01-1995 918420421783 Indian OPEN SEAT

360403253 364388 ARMAN JENA DIBAKAR JENA KALYANI JENA GNNO 14-04-2002 919937965780 Indian OPEN SEAT

420123261 364391
KORU 
SREEMYTHRI

KORU MADHU 
SUDHANA RAO

MADUGULA SAROJINI 
DEVI SCNO 09-07-2000 919440467474 Indian OPEN SEAT

410102143 364395
BHUVANESHW
ARI K M KARUNANITHI

K 
THIRUMALAITHENKUM
ARI SCNO 19-01-2002 919444160718 Indian OPEN SEAT

420503162 364398
GUGULOTHU 
ASHRITHA

GUGULOTHU 
VIJAY KUMAR

GUGULOTHU SUDHA 
RANI STNO 02-10-2000 918019317984 Indian OPEN SEAT

410124045 364399 SURAJ R RAJESH V SUDHA R GNNO 15-09-2000 919840629174 Indian OPEN SEAT

420116591 364411
SINGARAM 
VISHWATEJA

SINGARAM 
VENKAT KISHAN SINGARAM SUREKHA BCNO 25-12-1999 919491536216 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420104663 364414

GOSHIKA 
VAISHNAVI 
DEVI

GOSHIKA 
PRASAD BABU GOSHIKA JYOTHI SCNO 15-03-2001 919948015333 Indian OPEN SEAT

420136624 364419
KURUVA 
PRIYANKA K GIRI K CHANDRAKALA BCNO 06-04-1999 919059645945 Indian OPEN SEAT

120606660 364422
PANGI 
PUSHPANJALI

PANGI APPARAO 
NAIDU PANGI JYOTHI STNO 23-02-2000 919441920235 Indian OPEN SEAT

420119906 364442 AYLI ANJALI A SRIDHAR A PADMA BCNO 11-12-2001 919848685604 Indian OPEN SEAT

311805919 364443
CATHERENE 
JOSHI JOSHI REMA GNNO 09-07-1999 919867148432 Indian OPEN SEAT

390308161 364459
KESHAV 
ACHARYA AJAY ACHARYA REENA ACHARYA GNNO 09-11-1999 919928790666 Indian OPEN SEAT

420103614 364464
PERURI 
DAYANIDHI PERURI RAJBABU PERURI SALOMIRANI BCNO 31-08-1998 919347202475 Indian OPEN SEAT

311126049 364466
SAISH 
SATPUTE PRAVIN MANJUSHA BCNO 17-10-2000 919975798165 Indian OPEN SEAT

410122553 364474 RAMYA R RAJENDRAN P MUTHUSELVI R BCNO 22-07-2000 919790883617 Indian OPEN SEAT
280609745 364485 ABHAY BABU BABU REMA SCNO 26-04-1999 918921492461 Indian OPEN SEAT

410120125 364488 AISHWARYA G
GOPIKRISHNAN K 
S ARUNAH D SCNO 04-03-2000 919840606009 Indian OPEN SEAT

360412529 364493

RUCHIKA 
HARSAPRADA 
AGRAWAL

RAJESH KUMAR 
AGRAWAL ANUJA AGRAWAL GNNO 27-12-1999 919668730389 Indian OPEN SEAT

420107673 364501
GEDDAM 
SUNITHA

GEDDAM 
EDUKONDALU GEDDAM SAROJA SCNO 15-07-1994 919849943477 Indian OPEN SEAT

120505942 364512
KAVALI NAGA 
SAI PAVANI

KAVALI 
HRUSHIKESA 
DAMODARA RAO KAVALI LALITHA GNNO 24-08-2001 919949836669 Indian OPEN SEAT
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411100510 364517 C NICKY

M 
CHANDRASEKARA
N C MADHAVI BCNO 23-12-2000 918248051264 Indian OPEN SEAT

310205671 364539
AYUSH 
BABERWAL

RAJENDRA 
KRISHNACHANDR
A BABERWAL SUSHMA BABERWAL GNNO 15-10-2001 919970428198 Indian OPEN SEAT

200143286 364544
ABHINAV 
VERMA NAVNEET KUMAR ABHILASHA KUMAR SCNO 21-03-2000 919910594720 Indian OPEN SEAT

390513546 364545
AKANKSHA 
DIXIT

ARUN KUMAR 
DIXIT SEEMA DIXIT GNNO 26-06-2000 919993179136 Indian OPEN SEAT

310604127 364556

ABHISHEK 
MOHAN 
BILLARI MOHAN SANDHYA BCNO 26-12-1999

751996238375
19 Indian OPEN SEAT

410801712 364558
DIVYA 
JEYASHREE J S JEYAKUMAR J JEYASUDHA SCNO 02-01-2002 917010696757 Indian OPEN SEAT

410400365 364559
HARISH 
KUMAR S SELVAKUMAR G KAYALVIZHI S BCNO 20-10-2000 919003405276 Indian OPEN SEAT

450101200 364561
MANAN 
ARORA

BIRENDER SINGH 
ARORA SHACHI ARORA GNNO 26-09-2000 918755920052 Indian OPEN SEAT

311003062 364562
RADHIKA 
GARGOTE SHIVAJI GARGOTE SANGITA GARGOTE GNNO 29-08-2001 919702407242 Indian OPEN SEAT

300402007 364564
SAKSHI 
DHURWE

RAVISHANKAR 
DHURWE REKHA DHURWE STNO 26-06-1998 917000580481 Indian OPEN SEAT

120510037 364588
PEDDI 
SRIDHAR

P HANUMANTHA 
RAO P SUNITHA BCNO 13-06-2001 919765421193 Indian OPEN SEAT

170307043 364601 JAGRITI KHOMLAL SAHU DEVTI SAHU BCNO 03-05-2002 919131449394 Indian OPEN SEAT

120517295 364627
TUMATI 
GAYATHRI

TUMATI 
VENKATESWARLU

TUMATI VIJAYA 
LAKSHMI EWNO 04-03-2001 919492863502 Indian OPEN SEAT
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200124216 364635
AYAN MOHAN 
VERMA LALIT VERMA REKHA VERMA GNNO 15-06-2001 918398080582 Indian OPEN SEAT

220400612 364645

AKRITI 
BHAWESH 
KUMAR 
MIRDHA

BHAWESH 
KUMAR MIRDHA SIMA MIRDHA GNNO 27-10-1999 917600057677 Indian OPEN SEAT

311808326 364654

MOMIN 
TASHFA 
MOHAMMAD 
SHOEB

MOHAMMAD 
SHOEB RUBEENA BCNO 24-06-2000 919324257176 Indian OPEN SEAT

360406514 364655
BIGHNESWAR 
TOPPO RAJENDRA TOPPO BALMET EKKA STNO 08-10-2001 919861107070 Indian OPEN SEAT

410117382 364665 G SANJAY
S 
GNANASEKARAN G INDIRA BCNO 27-11-2001 919445969974 Indian OPEN SEAT

420114169 364688
HARIKA 
BHUKYA RAMULU RAMA STNO 24-03-2002 919963677506 Indian OPEN SEAT

140214329 364689
MIKHIL 
KHAIDEM

KHAIDEM 
KUMAR SINGH CHANAM MEMA DEVI GNNO 07-03-2001 918794101656 Indian OPEN SEAT

160107998 364691
JASKARAN 
SINGH KULDIP SINGH SHIVINDER KAUR SCNO 07-05-1999 919877702381 Indian OPEN SEAT

120514063 364694
BODDU 
TEJASWI

BODDU VENKATA 
RATNAM DARA RATNA KUMARI SCNO 20-09-2001 919885917785 Indian OPEN SEAT

120603709 364717
GANGARAPU 
SRUTHIJA

GANGARAPU 
SRINIVASA RAO

GANGARAPU NAGA 
LAKSHMI SCNO 19-10-2002 919441247115 Indian OPEN SEAT

420302510 364723
SOYAM LAXMI 
KALA

SOYAM 
KOTESWARA RAO SOYAM KANTHAMMA STNO 17-09-2000 919177276518 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280608088 364729

HRISHIKA C 
PUTHENVILAYI
L

CHANDRASEKHAR
AN P K N P USHAMMA SCNO 06-07-1998 919446114711 Indian OPEN SEAT

280902317 364731 DIYA FATHIMA
R S ABDUL 
GAFOOR SHEEJAMOL A A BCNO 16-09-1999 919048208488 Indian OPEN SEAT

200142605 364736 PRACHI HOSHIYAR SINGH REKHA DEVI GNNO 11-02-2000 919013811661 Indian OPEN SEAT

311302683 364740

GANGURDE 
HRUSHIKESH 
SHANKAR SHANKAR MANGALA BCNO 08-11-2000 919119569668 Indian OPEN SEAT

460603927 364743 KOUSHIK DAS
DIPAK CHANDRA 
DAS BAISHAKHI DAS SCNO 19-07-1999 917044605212 Indian OPEN SEAT

280806696 364750
ASTHA 
SHARMA

JITENDRA 
SHARMA SREEDEVI J GNNO 31-03-1999 919446682712 Indian OPEN SEAT

200156257 364751 OSHIEN GOLE
ASHOK KUMAR 
GOLE HEMLATA GOLE BCNO 14-03-2000 918054556425 Indian OPEN SEAT

120303327 364766

YERRAMALLA 
BINDU SRIJA 
REDDY

YERRAMALLA 
VASUNDHARA

YERRAMALLA 
RAMANA REDDY GNNO 28-02-2001 919490945175 Indian OPEN SEAT

140101759 364769
PUNCHANG 
APPUN DOLEY HEMANTA DOLEY SANTAWATI DOLEY STNO 04-02-1999 916001153966 Indian OPEN SEAT

200110858 364771
VARUN 
VERMA R S VERMA PUSHPA VERMA BCNO 27-07-2000 919873490953 Indian OPEN SEAT

280900646 364800 RINU GEORGE ANIL GEORGE MARY ANSALA BCNO 25-09-2000 919605553248 Indian OPEN SEAT

200100916 364802 AKSHITA BIJENDER SINGH KIRAN BALA GNNO 18-08-2001 919416631807 Indian OPEN SEAT

380302608 364805
KAMALJIT 
KAUR MALKIT SINGH BALJIT KAUR BCNO 04-12-1998 919815192994 Indian OPEN SEAT

411200252 364818 HEMA V VIJAYAKUMAR M UMA R GNNO 24-06-2001 919442272176 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270805861 364821 UMME ASFIYA AYUB PASHA NOOR AYESHA BCNO 16-08-2000 918296678556 Indian OPEN SEAT

210103668 364830

SARPOTDAR 
SHREYA 
SHRIKANT

SHRIKANT 
YASHWANT 
SARPOTDAR

SNEHA SHRIKANT 
SARPOTDAR GNNO 02-06-2001 917720834833 Indian OPEN SEAT

270403430 364850
TANMAYI R 
SHURPALI

RAGHAVENDRA 
SHURPALI SHWETA SHURPALI GNNO 20-12-2000 919448368564 Indian OPEN SEAT

270211818 364854
SOHAM RAJ 
CHATTERJEE

CHANCHAL 
CHATTERJEE MOHUA CHATTERJEE EWNO 15-02-2002 919513658877 Indian OPEN SEAT

450105666 364856 NIKITA
DIWANI RAM 
ARYA AMBIKA ARYA SCNO 19-11-1998 917830641753 Indian OPEN SEAT

270238089 364859
SURAJ 
PANUGANTI PRAVEEN BABU PRIYA PRAVEEN BCNO 28-05-2001 919886080069 Indian OPEN SEAT

410116688 364874
A R SHAKTHI 
PRIYA A RAVI R DEVI BCNO 23-02-2002 919840627796 Indian OPEN SEAT

311018180 364880
SIDDHI 
DUMBARE

ASHUTOSH 
DUMBARE RENUKA DUMBARE GNNO 22-09-2001 917715886929 Indian OPEN SEAT

120502978 364881
MARELLA 
HARSHINI

MARELLA 
SAMBASIVA RAO

MARELLA DHANA 
LAKSHMI GNNO 19-10-2000 919491349642 Indian OPEN SEAT

360405329 364886
UPENDER 
ROUTO

RAJENDER 
KUMAR ROUTO TAPASWINI ROUTO GNNO 24-08-2000 917077748394 Indian OPEN SEAT

440211567 364888

SATENDRA 
PRATAP 
MAURYA

PHOOL CHANDRA 
MAURYA SHILA MAURYA BCNO 02-10-1994 918090256514 Indian OPEN SEAT

200109324 364889
TUSHAR 
DHINGRA

GULSHAN 
DHINGRA SUSHMA GNNO 29-08-2000 919812724888 Indian OPEN SEAT

300311059 364890
MUBARAKA 
ZABIR ZULFEKAR FARIDA EWNO 10-11-2000 919111401429 Indian OPEN SEAT

150214013 364900 SEIJAL
SHAMBHU 
PRASAD SUNITA DEVI BCNO 16-06-1996 918877966352 Indian OPEN SEAT

280106572 364908 VIPIN B BIJU V VIJAYALEKSHMI SCNO 11-09-2000 919605281317 Indian OPEN SEAT

Page 5565 of 7016



LIST FOR EIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR STRAY VACANCY UG 2019 (OPEN SEAT)
Rollno Rank Name FatherName MotherName CandCat Dob mobileNo Nationality AppliedCounselling

200142472 364920 AYUSH SINGH
LOKESHWAR PAL 
SINGH ANJANA SINGH SCNO 25-09-2001 919868277588 Indian OPEN SEAT

390325969 364961
ASHISH 
GUJRATI

GANGA VISHAN 
GUJRATI MANJU GUJRATI SCNO 04-07-1999 919079899379 Indian OPEN SEAT

270806060 364990 GOUTHAM K G GURAPPA K C LALITHAKUMARI SCNO 23-09-1999 919972408155 Indian OPEN SEAT

280100379 364996
TEENA 
THOMAS CHACKO THOMAS

KOCHUTHRESSIMMA 
MATHEW GNNO 13-09-2000 917025647503 Indian OPEN SEAT

300101707 364999
ADITYA RAJ 
THAKUR

BHARAT RAJ 
SINGH THAKUR SHARDA THAKUR GNNO 16-05-1999 919111641181 Indian OPEN SEAT

280308830 365017
ROSE RAYNA T 
R RAPHAL T T ROSE BRIGIT T L BCNO 05-06-2000 919633336072 Indian OPEN SEAT

270213970 365019
AISHWARYA D 
C

K R 
CHANDRASHEKAR M E SUJATHA SCNO 04-04-2001 919483080839 Indian OPEN SEAT

270231461 365027 DUKE J ABEY ABEY MATHEW LISSY ABEY EWNO 08-01-2001 917795563966 Indian OPEN SEAT

280600113 365049
KAVERI 
SUDHAKARAN R SUDHAKARAN SUSHAMA K SCNO 11-09-2001 919446226991 Indian OPEN SEAT

420112545 365055
POONDLA 
AKHILA POONDLA VENU POONDLA SRIDEVI SCNO 27-12-2001 919705758269 Indian OPEN SEAT

120200210 365057

SANAMALA 
VIJAYA 
SUPRATHIKA

SANAMALA VIJAY 
KUMAR CHAVALI ANITHA SCNO 30-07-2001 919494082654 Indian OPEN SEAT

270406024 365065
LAXMI 
HIREHOLI BABU MAHADEVI BCNO 28-09-2001 919945045111 Indian OPEN SEAT

310804958 365081
MANE DIVYA 
MARUTI MARUTI SANGITA SCNO 05-12-2000 919762329550 Indian OPEN SEAT

440104700 365083 KESHAV RAM KUMAR KUSUM SCNO 13-12-1997 918218885203 Indian OPEN SEAT

310980915 365086
LAMTURE 
SANCHI RAJU RAJU NALANDA SCNO 10-05-2001 918411940185 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390303101 365101
RASHIKA 
FAGNA GOVIND GURJAR NEENA FAGNA BCNO 26-02-2000 919636555111 Indian OPEN SEAT

310901955 365109
KALE SHWETA 
SHIVAJI SHIVAJI URMILA EWNO 04-11-1999 919145565002 Indian OPEN SEAT

420302952 365120
RACHA 
JYOSHNA SRI RACHA RAMARAO

RACHA VIJAYA 
LAKSHMI BCNO 24-10-2001 919396290127 Indian OPEN SEAT

150207122 365124 ISHIKA RAJ
ASHOK KUMAR 
SHARMA SHASHI SHARMA BCNO 24-08-2001 916207847102 Indian OPEN SEAT

270900289 365128
SANSKRITI 
SUNIL SUNIL S MENDON SHWETA SUNIL BCNO 26-08-2001 918746950216 Indian OPEN SEAT

420134390 365132
AMITHA K 
PRAKASH K V PRAKASAN USHAKUMARY P L BCNO 19-02-1999 917558891169 Indian OPEN SEAT

390506904 365165 SHRUTI SINGH VIKRAM SINGH SHARMILA DEVI BCNO 07-11-1999 917007209003 Indian OPEN SEAT

390607401 365171 KAJAL TANK
CHANDRAPRAKAS
H LALITA DEVI SCNO 16-08-2001 918058584235 Indian OPEN SEAT

120504212 365180

VEMULA 
MOURYA 
AJITH

VEMULA 
VENKATA 
DURGAPRASAD VEMULA VIJAYA BCNO 06-07-2000 919951074578 Indian OPEN SEAT

411300949 365190

KISHORE 
KUMAR 
ANAND V G VEERACHAMY C KALEESWARI SCNO 26-10-2001 919486100767 Indian OPEN SEAT

360402133 365221
ANUSHA 
PARIDA

GAGAN BIHARI 
PARIDA KADAMBINI PARIDA GNNO 26-03-2000 919437090874 Indian OPEN SEAT

270901583 365239

PRATHEEKA 
SHIVA 
KARKERA SHIVA KARKERA KUSHALA KARKERA BCNO 10-10-2001 918147650658 Indian OPEN SEAT

310412343 365242

DHOLE 
RAMPRASAD 
VISHWAMBHA
R VISHWAMBHAR RUKHMINIBAI STNO 26-12-2000 919158761994 Indian OPEN SEAT

Page 5567 of 7016



LIST FOR EIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR STRAY VACANCY UG 2019 (OPEN SEAT)
Rollno Rank Name FatherName MotherName CandCat Dob mobileNo Nationality AppliedCounselling

310412576 365254
SHAIKH 
UMME AIMEN

SHAIKH KABEER 
AHMED HUMERA BEGUM STNO 27-11-2000 919923388668 Indian OPEN SEAT

220604181 365273
AMIN VATSAL 
GIRISHBHAI

AMIN 
GIRISHBHAI 
NARANBHAI

AMIN JIGNASABEN 
GIRISHBHAI GNNO 18-07-2001 919428652707 Indian OPEN SEAT

300202550 365274 PARNIKA
DEVENDRA 
KUMAR REKHA STNO 19-12-2000 919425770963 Indian OPEN SEAT

280816579 365276
SABEEHA 
RAHMAN C G

ABDUL RAHMAN 
C G RUBIYA P P GNNO 30-10-2000 917356662834 Indian OPEN SEAT

311114936 365316

MENDOLE 
DIVYA 
CHARAN CHARAN ANUSAYA BCNO 15-02-2002 917758054950 Indian OPEN SEAT

410102901 365325
C VISHNU 
VARDHAN

C 
CHELLAPANDIAN J KALA SCNO 01-03-2001 919845383383 Indian OPEN SEAT

200152199 365326
KAPEESH 
TUTEJA

BHARAT 
BHUSHAN KUMUD TUTEJA GNNO 29-07-2000 918814828144 Indian OPEN SEAT

311110942 365338 ANKITA ASHOK KUMAR SUMAN YADAV BCNO 26-02-2002 919740047583 Indian OPEN SEAT

390502752 365344
BHUMIKA 
SHARMA

BHAGWAT DAYAL 
SHARMA SUNITA SHARMA GNNO 15-08-1999 918208366429 Indian OPEN SEAT

260201830 365367
GOURAV 
KISKU CHHOTRAY KISKU LAKHI KISKU STNO 28-04-2000 918789085815 Indian OPEN SEAT

390501724 365370
LOVELY 
MANGAL GOVIND PRASAD USHA MANGAL GNPH 08-10-1999 918717937143 Indian OPEN SEAT

300310251 365377
DHANSHREE 
CHAUDHARI

MOTIRAM 
CHAUDHARI

JAYASHREE 
CHAUDHARI BCNO 17-10-1999 919009374915 Indian OPEN SEAT

281104310 365378 LAVANYA L B BALU C S LATHA SCNO 05-03-1998 919605851969 Indian OPEN SEAT

311202069 365394

SHWETA 
MANOJ 
SOMWARE MANOJ SWATI BCNO 23-04-2000 917507584500 Indian OPEN SEAT

390306958 365440 AGAM BHATT MANISH BHATT RAGINI BHATT EWNO 02-10-1999 917793808868 Indian OPEN SEAT
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160112629 365445 RUPIN VERMA
GURCHARAN 
DASS VINOD RANI GNNO 17-01-2001 917520000500 Indian OPEN SEAT

390604905 365455
KISHAN LAL 
BHIL CHAMPA LAL BHIL AEJI BAI STNO 05-06-2000 919116847795 Indian OPEN SEAT

370100669 365458
N KARUNYA 
VIGNESH R NAGARAJALU N SIVAKAMI BCNO 26-09-2002 919434266195 Indian OPEN SEAT

410204655 365466 AISWARYA P PREM KUMAR G RAJESWARI C BCNO 29-10-1999 918870487133 Indian OPEN SEAT

270801951 365468 NIDHI A ASHOK KUMAR K SONAL GNNO 15-03-2001 918951037499 Indian OPEN SEAT
200137309 365488 SONIA ANIL KUMAR PREETI SCNO 04-09-1997 918059497983 Indian OPEN SEAT
270106116 365493 VISHWAS B BHOJYANAIK D USHA K SCNO 12-11-2000 918050316321 Indian OPEN SEAT
160116041 365506 VEENITA PURUSHOTTAM BALA SCNO 15-04-2000 919877976378 Indian OPEN SEAT

410200497 365525
V KEERTI 
SELVAN M VELAPPAN V MANJULA BCNO 04-01-2001 919894722482 NRI OPEN SEAT

460806941 365526 KEYA MANDAL
VIDYASAGAR 
MANDAL BANDANA MANDAL SCNO 29-08-2001 919831446224 Indian OPEN SEAT

441106539 365582 RUDRANSH
VIRENDRA 
KUMAR OJHA RASHMI OJHA GNNO 05-08-1999 919559358214 Indian OPEN SEAT

170304094 365586
HARSHWARDH
AN BARLE

BHAVCHARAN 
BARLE LAKSHWANTI SCNO 24-09-1998 917222930557 Indian OPEN SEAT

311216533 365590

BHOYAR 
RUCHAL 
GANESH GANESH SUNITA BCNO 16-08-2000 919403300693 Indian OPEN SEAT

120609480 365597
GARAPATI 
LAVANYA

GARAPATI BABU 
RAJENDRA 
PRASAD

GARAPATI GRUHA 
LAKSHMI SCNO 18-01-2000 919866231072 Indian OPEN SEAT

420107904 365608

MANEY 
RATNA 
MANASWI

MANEY D U M S 
BHAGAVAN

MANEY 
RAJARAJESWARI EWNO 07-01-2002 918019582779 Indian OPEN SEAT
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310100780 365621

BRAMHA 
KAILAS 
PATHARE KAILAS PATHARE UMA DEVI PATHARE EWNO 20-06-2000 919421803285 Indian OPEN SEAT

441001505 365623
SARTHAK 
BISHT L S BISHT MAMENDRA GNNO 24-06-2000 919818675714 Indian OPEN SEAT

430102276 365642 SRABANA DAS BISWAJIT DAS RITA DAS GNNO 06-08-2000 919436453885 Indian OPEN SEAT
281115612 365655 AKHIL S B SUNILKUMAR S SHIMI BCNO 27-10-1999 918281270580 Indian OPEN SEAT

160110973 365661
MUSKAN 
ATTWAL GIAN CHAND NEELAM SCNO 23-07-2001 919355132590 Indian OPEN SEAT

311121284 365673
BORKAR VIPIN 
ANIL ANIL YOGITA SCNO 27-12-2001 919422132528 Indian OPEN SEAT

440103198 365675
YOGESH 
YADAV

SHIV RATTAN 
YADAV KAMLESH YADAV BCNO 22-11-1999 918285800900 Indian OPEN SEAT

311208754 365690
NANNAWARE 
KALYANI RAVI RAVI URMILA STNO 21-11-2000 917499745716 Indian OPEN SEAT

270216941 365709

SHAIK 
SHAISTA 
TASNEEM

SHAIK 
RAFIUDDIN 
JEELANI

SHAIK GAYAZUNNISA 
BEGUM BCNO 17-12-1999 919866999656 Indian OPEN SEAT

200123708 365712 VIPUL RAO
DAYA RAM 
YADAV SUSHILA YADAV BCNO 27-10-1999 919466355975 Indian OPEN SEAT

311313925 365749
URMISHA 
UTTAM KAKAD UTTTAM MANISHA BCNO 09-05-2001 918275213007 Indian OPEN SEAT

410124003 365767 DHARSHINI S SANKAR K S SUDHA S BCNO 12-12-2001 919840904914 Indian OPEN SEAT
230207346 365772 ANNU KARAMJEET RENU GNNO 27-01-2001 919050066779 Indian OPEN SEAT

280600292 365774 BLESSY BABY BABY YOHANNAN SUNI BABY GNNO 16-02-2001 918281090185 Indian OPEN SEAT

270106286 365786
BALRAJ M 
KAPARATTI

MALLAPPA 
KAPARATTI RENUKA KAPARATTI STNO 25-01-2001 919900802860 Indian OPEN SEAT
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200128137 365802
PRATIBHA 
GHEAL KRISHAN KUMAR SNEH LATA SCNO 05-12-2001 919466593056 Indian OPEN SEAT

270808581 365808 KUSUMA B P
PARASHIVAMURT
HY SOUBHAGYA BCNO 27-01-2002 919663565271 Indian OPEN SEAT

420114322 365817
ROMPALLY 
PADMA PRIYA

R NAGARAJ 
VENUGOPAL R VANI GNNO 23-05-2001 919441651246 Indian OPEN SEAT

300103381 365835 AISHA IQBAL
SYED IQBAL 
HUSSAIN SHAHANA IQBAL GNNO 09-12-2001 918109172170 Indian OPEN SEAT

280810605 365836
BHAVANA 
VIJAYAN

VIJAYAGOPAL 
KRISHNANUNNI BINDU P V GNNO 17-03-2001 919961688569 Indian OPEN SEAT

281208785 365841
AMAL V 
JAVAHAR JAVAHAR V S SOSAMONY BCNO 08-10-2000 919961035219 Indian OPEN SEAT

390400553 365868
HIMANSHU 
KUMAR SINHA

DHARMENDRA 
KUMR SINHA HELEN SINHA GNNO 26-07-2000 919131041467 Indian OPEN SEAT

200130011 365909 ARYAN SINGH MOHAN SINGH INDIRA SINGH GNNO 02-07-2001 919870419821 Indian OPEN SEAT

120603534 365918 ITISREE IPSITA
TAPAN KUMAR 
SAHOO MAMA SAHOO BCNO 08-03-2001 917032069225 Indian OPEN SEAT

311518505 365956
ALYN 
CANDIDA ROY S M ROY MERLINE ANGEL LIZA MARY GNNO 09-05-2001 919922996383 Indian OPEN SEAT

200123110 365961 AYUSH ARYA DEVENDRA ARYA MANJU ARYA SCNO 08-02-2002 918750228248 Indian OPEN SEAT

270807336 365971
HARSHITHA D 
V VIRUPAKSHA N SHAILASHREE G S BCNO 22-09-2000 919448872135 Indian OPEN SEAT

440808944 366015
SEJAL 
CHAUDHARY R C CHAUDHARY ASHA CHAUDHARY BCNO 20-08-2000 917380445120 Indian OPEN SEAT

200147073 366031 DHRUV LAL ANIL LAL MINAKSHI LAL GNNO 27-12-2000 919643568585 Indian OPEN SEAT

460600909 366049
PRADIPTA 
DUTTA

PULAK KUMAR 
DUTTA MITHU DUTTA GNNO 01-09-1995 917688062497 Indian OPEN SEAT
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220802560 366069

GINODIA 
PRIYANSHI 
MAHESHKUM
AR MAHESHKUMAR JASMINE GNNO 10-03-2001 919328957776 Indian OPEN SEAT

460102469 366083 DEBANJAN PAL
CHITTARANJAN 
PAL GOPA PAL SCNO 24-04-2001 917003765980 Indian OPEN SEAT

220400720 366085
SRADDHA DEV 
SARKAR

SOUMITRA DEV 
SARKAR SOMA DEV SARKAR GNNO 10-11-2001 919426614794 Indian OPEN SEAT

410116039 366093 R NISHIKAA RAMESH RAJESSHWARI RAMESH BCNO 05-11-1999 919444130561 Indian OPEN SEAT
170302209 366099 SHEIKH SANA SHEIKH HANIF HEENA KAUSER BCNO 12-03-2001 917869299289 Indian OPEN SEAT

280107253 366102 KRISHNA J
K N CHANDRA 
BABU JYOTHY M M BCNO 26-08-2000 919446793313 Indian OPEN SEAT

390505861 366103
BHAVIKA 
MEENA

CHUTTAN LAL 
MEENA INDRA MEENA STNO 27-01-1998 919414309641 Indian OPEN SEAT

300300687 366116
ANKIT 
MALVIYA MANOJ MALVIYA MAMTA MALVIYA BCNO 22-12-1997 919752887373 Indian OPEN SEAT

460814607 366126 PRATYUSH JHA
PREM KUMAR 
JHA SUNITA JHA GNNO 27-05-2001 918966010335 Indian OPEN SEAT

311403537 366164
VARTAK JUEE 
KISHOR KISHOR PRATIBHA BCNO 07-07-2001 917030643725 Indian OPEN SEAT

311706300 366165

MITTHAKOL 
SHRAVANI 
SHRINIVAS SHRINIVAS RATNAMALA BCNO 25-03-2002 918482966756 Indian OPEN SEAT

460814901 366176
ARGHYA 
NANDY

PARTHA PROTIM 
NANDY MANASHI NANDY SCNO 13-12-2000 918116667267 Indian OPEN SEAT

411407121 366178
RAM 
PRAKASH S SANTHARAJ S MAGESWARI T SCNO 08-04-2001 919894060925 Indian OPEN SEAT

280401474 366180 AVANI S SANIL SHOBA BCNO 03-07-2001 919846956101 Indian OPEN SEAT

200107245 366193 ARMAN RAZA
MOHAMMAD 
IRFAN RUKHSANA NASRIN BCNO 20-09-2001 919990250596 Indian OPEN SEAT

410112634 366220 R APARNAA R T RAJAN R RAJESWARI GNNO 12-11-2001 917358787988 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120503812 366222

BOLLIPO 
JENNIFER 
LOVE

BOLLIPO 
CHRISTOPHER BOLLIPO MADHURIMA BCNO 10-07-2000 919490168766 Indian OPEN SEAT

270221043 366237
TILAK GOUDA 
S SIDDAIAH M RUPA E STNO 01-07-2001 919900295573 Indian OPEN SEAT

281206421 366322 ANAGHA O J JAYADEVAN O S BABY SUBHA V G BCNO 25-09-1999 919446766248 Indian OPEN SEAT

280307865 366326

MOHAMMED 
AFROZ 
HUSSAIN KK

IRSHAD HUSSAIN 
MK SHAHINA BEEGUM STNO 08-05-2002 919746602427 Indian OPEN SEAT

440813131 366355
IQRA ANIS 
SIDDIQUI

MOHD ANIS 
SIDDIQUI SHAHANAZ BANO BCNO 16-03-2001 918290203905 Indian OPEN SEAT

270706738 366378
SHASHIDHAR 
GAVAROJI SANGAPPA BHARATI BCNO 26-09-1999 919845741638 Indian OPEN SEAT

280708000 366382 R SEETHAL S RAJESH SUMA V T SCNO 02-06-2000 917561875823 Indian OPEN SEAT
270509462 366398 PALLAVI PUNDLIKAPPA PRIYANKA STNO 13-07-2000 918105975521 Indian OPEN SEAT
410204645 366402 SREE RAM J JEYAPRAKASH K VIJAYALAKSHMI K BCNO 22-04-2001 919442912196 Indian OPEN SEAT
270702984 366409 KARTHIK K KISHORE UMAVATHI BCNO 01-01-2000 918722845973 Indian OPEN SEAT

390513563 366423
SHATAKSHI 
JAIN MUKESH JAIN MANISHA JAIN EWNO 16-10-1999 919468634995 Indian OPEN SEAT

390501561 366434 KASHISH PRIYA
SURENDRA 
KUMAR SUMAN KUMARI BCNO 24-10-1999 917737915294 Indian OPEN SEAT

311021850 366439
SANE AARSH 
NITIN NITIN MINAL EWNO 08-12-2000 919969936712 Indian OPEN SEAT

420500615 366445
PAYAM 
PRASHANTH

PAYAM 
SURYANARAYANA PAYAM SAMMAKKA STNO 03-04-2001 918500582312 Indian OPEN SEAT

270204676 366472
R KRISHNA 
LAHARI

R HARIPRASAD 
REDDY T V MADHURIMA BCNO 30-03-2001 919036088989 Indian OPEN SEAT

310106435 366473

MAHANKALE 
PRASHANT 
BAPU BAPU CHHAYA SCNO 04-05-2000 919921998291 Indian OPEN SEAT
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170307144 366477

SANTOSH 
KUMAR 
KASHYAP TONDE KASHYAP SUDRI KASHYAP STNO 10-11-1997 916265666900 Indian OPEN SEAT

311513378 366490
JANHAVI 
KHERODKAR PRASHANT DIPALI GNNO 04-06-2001

390894283339
08 Indian OPEN SEAT

260301021 366549
HEMLATA 
KUMARI

SOHAN 
CHAUDHARY SUNITA CHAUDHARY SCNO 21-10-1996 919504877243 Indian OPEN SEAT

390332601 366553 MONITA
SHIV TANAY 
JHARWAL LALITA DEVI STNO 03-11-2001 919829552143 Indian OPEN SEAT

400100683 366559

RIGZYAL 
PINTSO 
TAKAPA

CHEWANG 
PINTSO TAKAPA CHANDRIKA RAI STNO 10-02-2000 917432821083 Indian OPEN SEAT

281000115 366568 K R ARJUN RAVEENDRAN K PREETHA KUMARI K V SCNO 22-04-1998 919961652229 Indian OPEN SEAT

260102980 366575
SONALI 
KUMARI

SATYA NARAYAN 
RAJWAR MEENA DEVI SCNO 25-01-1998 919117044177 Indian OPEN SEAT

410801931 366582 NISALYA C CHANDRAN S SATHYA C SCNO 14-03-2001 919443677037 Indian OPEN SEAT

120516585 366585
POLAMURI 
VARSHA RAO

POLAMURI 
VENKATA RAO POLAMURI KUMARI SCNO 16-02-2001

208094405320
80 Indian OPEN SEAT

270240913 366590 KAUSHIK R RAVISHANKAR A VASANTHA V SCNO 09-10-2001 919945714117 Indian OPEN SEAT

360600518 366591
TANISHA 
PATEL

SURENDRA 
KUMAR PATEL SANJUKTA NAIK BCNO 26-06-2001 917008214249 Indian OPEN SEAT

311113945 366594
SIJUI KIRAN 
PARMESWAR

SIJUI 
PARMESWAR 
LAXMAN

SIJUI USHA 
PARMESWAR STNO 24-12-1999 919112157458 Indian OPEN SEAT

420300257 366607
PUDARI 
LIKITHA GOUD

PUDARI 
BALAKRISHNA 
GOUD

PUDARI THARUNA 
GOUD BCNO 09-12-2000 918885234447 Indian OPEN SEAT

Page 5574 of 7016



LIST FOR EIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR STRAY VACANCY UG 2019 (OPEN SEAT)
Rollno Rank Name FatherName MotherName CandCat Dob mobileNo Nationality AppliedCounselling

420133348 366617

BAGGARI 
NAGA 
SWETHA

BAGGARI 
NAGESWARA RAO

BAGGARI ADILAKSHMI 
DEVAMMA BCNO 03-08-2001 919848736772 Indian OPEN SEAT

410606309 366618

S G SIBI 
KARTHICKEYA
N

T P SUNDARA 
VADIVEL R GIRIJAA SUNDAR BCNO 12-06-2001 919842346891 Indian OPEN SEAT

200148232 366623
AARUNEE 
KRISHNA SACHIDANAND KAVITA SINGH GNNO 08-01-2000 919718993575 Indian OPEN SEAT

281107168 366634
SHEETAL LIZ 
MAMMEN

SHIJU THOMAS 
MAMMEN RADHIKA KOMALAM GNNO 10-04-2000 919341968535 Indian OPEN SEAT

410804133 366636 RAKESH R RAVIKANNAN S P HEMALATHA R BCNO 10-02-2001 916383810383 Indian OPEN SEAT

420502636 366638
BADAVATH 
TEJASWI B VASU B VIJAYALAKSHMI STNO 18-10-2001 919515049475 Indian OPEN SEAT

270508557 366640
PRATHIPATI 
SWARNA P SRINIVAS P SRIDEVI BCNO 05-10-2001 918217888679 Indian OPEN SEAT

411304039 366684 DEEPIKA M MARIMUTHU S PRITHA M SCNO 24-06-2001 917708392409 Indian OPEN SEAT
311111672 366687 ARCHITA RAJ NAVNEET RAJ KIRAN RAJ SCNO 24-04-2000 917224936661 Indian OPEN SEAT

250204186 366694
TAHIRA 
MOHMAD

GHULAM 
MOHMAD GANIE JANA BEGUM BCNO 21-08-1999 919682100694 Indian OPEN SEAT

200105879 366705 RACHIT KHERA YASH PAL KUSUM SCNO 27-01-2000 919910611711 Indian OPEN SEAT

280708133 366707 JAMES PAUL

MADHU 
PAULOSE 
CHANDY V SAVITHA JAMES GNNO 23-01-2001 919495606986 Indian OPEN SEAT

150209733 366716
NISHA 
KUMARI AJAY KUMAR LALITA DEVI SCNO 11-02-1995 919546515428 Indian OPEN SEAT

410202219 366719 NALANTHA B
BALASUBRAMANI
AM MK SRIRANGAMMAL P GNNO 03-02-2000 919942843550 Indian OPEN SEAT

420302999 366728 GELLA SWATHI GELLA SRIKANTH GELLASWATHI GNNO 05-10-2002 919399328709 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311508643 366729
JAIN RISHABH 
ASHOK ASHOK ANJU GNNO 03-02-2001 919424050904 Indian OPEN SEAT

390501341 366738 NEETU VERMA
SUNIL KUMAR 
VERMA SUNAINA VERMA BCNO 05-05-1998 919415642076 Indian OPEN SEAT

411100692 366753
SARAH 
CAROLINE W WILSON A SHEEBA TAMILSELVI J BCNO 01-10-2000 919443596906 Indian OPEN SEAT

170102036 366768
LEESHA 
GADHPAYALE

SHIVKUMAR 
GADHPAYALE KAVITA GADHPAYALE SCNO 08-10-1998 919770038971 Indian OPEN SEAT

420112991 366777 T LIKITHA T SANJAY T ARUNA EWNO 18-06-2001 919949497978 Indian OPEN SEAT
310504017 366794 ASHUTOSH ASHOK SARIKA SCNO 17-12-1999 918793935389 Indian OPEN SEAT

450201850 366798
AYUSHI 
MATHUR NEERAJ MATHUR SAVITA MATHUR GNNO 27-02-2001 918445926045 Indian OPEN SEAT

420137827 366808
MADDIKATLA 
LIKHITHA

MADDIKATLA 
SRINIVASULU

MADDIKATLA 
LAXMISHAKUNTALA BCNO 11-11-2000 917993032956 Indian OPEN SEAT

200118548 366811
ROHAN 
PRIYADARSI

GULAB PRASAD 
PASWAN SHIROMANI DEVI SCNO 12-08-1997 917982167017 Indian OPEN SEAT

411300127 366813
MADHUBALA 
K KATHIRAVAN V MARAGATHAM K SCNO 05-09-1997 918056766587 Indian OPEN SEAT

260303883 366815
SWETA 
SHIVANI SUDHIR KUMAR ANJANA KUMARI SCNO 01-02-2001 919431491547 Indian OPEN SEAT

390359663 366834
MAHENDRA 
YADAV

BHAG CHAND 
YADAV DHAPU YADAV BCNO 03-03-2000 919828106765 Indian OPEN SEAT

311513896 366838

BHAGAT 
SANKET 
BHAUSAHEB

BHAGAT 
BHAUSAHEB 
MARUTI

BHAGAT SUREKHA 
BHAUSAHEB BCNO 27-01-2001 917517757616 Indian OPEN SEAT

410700915 366846
BESHAL 
GEORGE G S

GEORGE BENNET 
G SHOBA Y D BCNO 30-03-2000 919443375499 Indian OPEN SEAT

270700419 366865
BHUVANA 
PATIL VIJAYKUMAR ANUPAMA GNNO 22-01-2001 919353727752 Indian OPEN SEAT

230201797 366940
SHIVANI 
YADAV VIJAY PAL YADAV DAYAVATI BCNO 24-04-2001 919873711153 Indian OPEN SEAT
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170301647 366959
AASTHA 
GUPTA L GUPTA JAYA GUPTA GNNO 02-10-1997 917898114011 Indian OPEN SEAT

410916701 366962
ASHOKKUMAR 
 J JAYAPAL P THAMARAISELVI J SCNO 31-08-2000 919944024658 Indian OPEN SEAT

420201620 366988
RASOORI 
ASHLESHA

RASOORI 
KAMALAKAR RASOORI KAVITHA SCNO 20-03-2002 919885701880 Indian OPEN SEAT

390306884 367000
UTKARSH 
AGNIHOTRI

CHANDRA KANT 
AGNIHOTRI MANJU VASHISTHA GNNO 20-10-1999 918387899193 Indian OPEN SEAT

310604362 367003

JAYBHAYE 
RAHUL 
PANJABRAO PANJABRAO REKHABAI BCPH 08-08-2001 919850737234 Indian OPEN SEAT

200134351 367004 KHUSHI ANAND SHARMA KALPNA SHARMA GNNO 04-05-2001 919560616087 Indian OPEN SEAT

311009959 367010
OLASHEE 
RANASINGH

ANIL KUMAR 
RANASINGH BIJAYA LAXMI ROUT GNNO 18-09-2001 919699303999 Indian OPEN SEAT

410702952 367013
AJITHA HELEN 
ROSENI J A JOSEPH RAJ J FRANCIS ALPHA BCNO 16-04-2000 919443002173 Indian OPEN SEAT

200105156 367036
AAYUSH 
SINGH R P SINGH SUSHMA RANI SCNO 21-03-2000

114399102411
43 Indian OPEN SEAT

420501482 367046
MUNIKUNTLA 
DIVYANJALI

MV SEETHARAM 
PRASAD M VIJAYA LAKSHMI BCNO 04-04-2002 919441635447 Indian OPEN SEAT

420400180 367050
ERUPULA 
SUSHMITHA

ERUPULA 
NARENDAR ERUPULA VARALAXMI SCNO 10-07-2001 917286979162 Indian OPEN SEAT

441101397 367062 KANISHK RAJ LALIT KUMAR ARCHANA DEVI BCNO 15-06-1999 919521866828 Indian OPEN SEAT

311104289 367068

PANDE 
PRATHAMESH 
NAMDEO NAMDEO PANDE JAYSHRI PANDE BCNO 19-09-2001 919823773641 Indian OPEN SEAT

270241821 367080 KEERTHI T N NAGESH T MANGALA GOWRI BCNO 25-05-2001 919980053299 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420104170 367081

BATHULA 
PRASANNA 
LAKSHMI

BATHULA 
CHENNAIAH

BATHULA 
CHANDRAKALA BCNO 02-06-2001 917981285791 Indian OPEN SEAT

311120047 367089

RUPAL 
PRADEEPKUM
AR AMBADE

PRADEEPKUMAR 
AMBADE SUREKHA SCNO 24-02-2000 919028243966 Indian OPEN SEAT

311513290 367106
TANVI SANJAY 
KATKE SANJAY KATKE DEEPALI KATKE SCNO 30-11-2000 919890122871 Indian OPEN SEAT

460807044 367145 KRITIKA DAS SANKAR DAS PRATIMA DAS GNNO 21-02-2000 919903144671 Indian OPEN SEAT

411002785 367146 PRADHEEP P R RAMESH P PRASANNA K BCNO 30-06-2001 919942224399 Indian OPEN SEAT

420106754 367151
RAVULA 
SHRAVANI

RAVULA 
VENKATESHWAR
ULU RAVULA JYOTHI BCNO 27-07-2001 917330923914 Indian OPEN SEAT

120504469 367159 RANJITHA N P
PADMANABHAN 
M N MALAR SELVI P BCNO 19-04-2000 919972445157 Indian OPEN SEAT

440103507 367174
SATENDRA 
PRATAP SINGH RAM CHANDRA PUSHPA RANI SCNO 05-03-2000 918650945566 Indian OPEN SEAT

410607339 367175
MOHAMED 
AFRITH S SAHUBAR ALI RAIHANA BCNO 01-03-2001 918870421322 Indian OPEN SEAT

420106662 367181
ULAVA 
RISHITHA SAI

ULAVA 
VENKATESWARA 
RAO ULAVA MANJULA BCNO 22-11-2000 919676404458 Indian OPEN SEAT

390201211 367183
SHACHI 
SHARMA

UMA SHANKER 
PARASHAR SANDHYA GNNO 30-12-2000 917988143228 Indian OPEN SEAT

311022228 367189
PRAJWAL 
JAISWAL HEMANTKUMAR ANITA GNNO 13-04-2000 919869654591 Indian OPEN SEAT

120102530 367198
DEVARAKOND
A YAMINI

DEVARAKONDA 
SRINIVASULU

DEVARAKONDA 
LAKSHMI STNO 26-06-1999 919490299448 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120402873 367199 P PRANEETH P SRINIVASULU C YASODA SCNO 30-06-1998 919866393651 Indian OPEN SEAT

390513865 367203
PRATIKSHA 
MEENA R S MEENA VIDHYA MEENA STNO 30-11-1999 918306233063 Indian OPEN SEAT

380101336 367206
HIMANI 
KAUNDAL BALWINDER PAL SARBJEET SCNO 01-01-2000 918054036466 Indian OPEN SEAT

280605747 367211 RESHMA U REGHU K USHA R BCNO 03-07-2000 919400367610 Indian OPEN SEAT

440401444 367221
HARENDRA 
KUMAR RAM DAS BARPHA DEVI BCNO 10-08-1990 919354529775 Indian OPEN SEAT

230205032 367222
MOHINI 
AHLAWAT JAI BHAGWAN ROSHNI DEVI GNNO 29-08-2000 919891966696 Indian OPEN SEAT

280807929 367226 SWATHI K P VIJAYAN K P ASHA P SCNO 17-11-1999 919947689545 Indian OPEN SEAT

280608722 367234
PARVATHEE 
KRISHNA B SURENDRAN N BINDU B SCNO 31-10-2000 919446122335 Indian OPEN SEAT

311022652 367236

MALLAH 
ANSHU 
JEEVDHAN

JEEVDHAN 
RAMNATH 
MALLAH

SONUMATHI 
JEEVDHAN MALLAH GNNO 31-07-2000 918454966399 Indian OPEN SEAT

310907356 367262

SAIGUNDE 
UTKARSHA 
VIJAYKUMAR VIJAYKUMAR JAYMALA BCNO 28-11-2000 919922523990 Indian OPEN SEAT

120200275 367277

DAMODARAM 
PRAHARSHITH
A

DAMODARAM 
PURNAKALADHAR

PERUMALLA 
PRASANNAKUMARI SCNO 09-07-2002 919491863543 Indian OPEN SEAT

120103713 367288

SRIRAMA 
VEERA 
VENKATA 
MADHAV DAS

GOPALA 
KRISHNAIAH VANI SCNO 25-10-2002 919390399945 Indian OPEN SEAT

281105714 367313 S PRAVYA RAJ SELVARAJ S SANDHYA V BCNO 15-04-2001 916282318662 Indian OPEN SEAT

410610780 367317
YUGAVASANT
HAN S SAKTHIVEL A SUMATHI P SCNO 03-07-2001 918903931736 Indian OPEN SEAT
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230103117 367321 AMIT GARG DEVENDER GARG RAJBALA GNNO 04-05-2000 919560434035 Indian OPEN SEAT

390101415 367324
ANIRUDH 
KAUSHIK

YAVISHTHA 
KAUSHIK SUMAN KAUSHIK GNNO 08-05-1999 917568606000 Indian OPEN SEAT

230200703 367327 VIVEK SAINI VEER SINGH PERMILA DEVI BCNO 30-03-2001 919992411586 Indian OPEN SEAT

360403336 367328
ABANTIKA 
MOHAPATRA

GHANASHYAM 
MOHAPATRA

ANNAPURNA 
MOHAPATRA BCNO 22-08-2000 919437102830 Indian OPEN SEAT

280710550 367370
ANU 
VARGHESE VARGHESE O A SUJA VARGHESE GNNO 30-07-1999 919995206897 Indian OPEN SEAT

280812320 367381 SREYA SACHIN
SACHIN KUMAR 
M U

RESHMA 
BALAKRISHNAN K P GNNO 17-03-2001 919633766166 Indian OPEN SEAT

311509547 367432

BORKAR 
TRIVENI 
GORAKSHANA
TH GORAKSHANATH URMILA BCNO 04-02-2002 917038117606 Indian OPEN SEAT

300501041 367434
NISHA 
RANGOT RAM LAL RANGOT VIDYA DEVI GNNO 06-12-1998 919009614559 Indian OPEN SEAT

420117709 367447 M RANJANA MUTHURAJ DHAMAYANTI BCNO 15-01-2000 919959064600 Indian OPEN SEAT

160103070 367459
SIMRANJEET 
KAUR MANJEET SINGH MANJEET KAUR SCNO 30-12-1997 918295637969 Indian OPEN SEAT

280905821 367478 BABINA E NANDAN T BINDU E SCNO 15-05-1998 919744190128 Indian OPEN SEAT

170303743 367480
ANSHUMAN 
TIRKEY

AJAY KUMAR 
TIRKEY NALINI TIRKEY STNO 17-03-2000 917424947770 Indian OPEN SEAT

441101672 367500 AYUSH ARYA
SUNIL KUMAR 
ARYA BHAWANA ARYA BCNO 24-12-1999 919839722250 FOREIGN OPEN SEAT

281109910 367504
VIDYANJALI V 
A VIJAYAN K ANITHA KUMARY V BCNO 09-12-2000 919605232376 Indian OPEN SEAT

270243337 367518
YADUNANDAN 
 YADAV R RAJANNA D MAMATHA P BCNO 30-07-2001 919482763711 Indian OPEN SEAT

200114541 367519
SWATI 
AGGARWAL

MAMRAJ 
AGGARWAL SUNITA AGGARWAL EWNO 12-01-1999 918010938853 Indian OPEN SEAT
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410702953 367529 ASHNAA J D
N Y JERALD 
SINGH DAS D VIJILA DENNIS BCNO 19-03-2002 917598185641 Indian OPEN SEAT

200124868 367550
DIPAK KUMAR 
JHA SHOBHAKANT JHA SHEELA DEVI EWNO 20-08-2000 918789605973 Indian OPEN SEAT

270232715 367555

SAYEEDA 
ZUFISHAN 
MISBAH

SYED SABIR 
HUSSAIN SYEDA IFFATH MASIHA BCNO 13-05-2000 919686626576 Indian OPEN SEAT

311115300 367572
PRAGATI 
GOLAIT BHAURAO GOLAIT VANDANA GOLAIT SCNO 09-03-2001 918103441755 Indian OPEN SEAT

120502403 367577
MEKALA 
JAYARAJU MEKALA APPAIAH MEKALA SUJATHA BCNO 06-05-2000 919912931231 Indian OPEN SEAT

300201635 367582
TANMAY 
DESHPANDE

ANAND 
DESHPANDE MANISHA DESHPANDE GNNO 17-08-1999 917999824313 Indian OPEN SEAT

311011778 367596 SHRUTIKA SHAILESH GEETIKA GNNO 11-09-2001 919869511660 Indian OPEN SEAT

160109227 367623 GURJOT SINGH
DHARAMPAL 
SAINI BHUPINDER KAUR BCNO 07-06-1999 918628874704 Indian OPEN SEAT

420302175 367630
VUKE SRAVAN 
KUMAR VUKE SRINU VUKE DEVI STNO 29-08-2000 917032330716 Indian OPEN SEAT

281204656 367643 SARAN K K
KRISHNADASAN 
K P RAJITHA K M BCNO 21-10-1999 917902512928 Indian OPEN SEAT

230102413 367681
TRIPTI 
SHARMA D D SHARMA REKHA SHARMA GNNO 06-12-2000 919810048871 Indian OPEN SEAT

370106370 367687
DORAI 
RAGHAV D

DORAI 
RABINDIRAN SUGANYA BCNO 06-01-2001 919486102833 Indian OPEN SEAT

140214898 367691
SHAURYA 
GURUNG

HAM BAHADUR 
GURUNG RADHA GURUNG BCNO 30-03-2000 917578036926 Indian OPEN SEAT

440204857 367699 ADITI GUPTA
VIJAY KUMAR 
GUPTA RACHNA GUPTA GNNO 23-08-2000 919598690000 Indian OPEN SEAT

270203261 367700
AJITH KUMAR 
S

SURYA CHANDRA 
KALA RAO S ELILARSHY S SCNO 22-01-2002 919741930276 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280310158 367713
ABHIRAMI 
RAJESH P P RAJESH C G BEENA BCNO 17-08-2001

762298953476
22 Indian OPEN SEAT

410118653 367733 S RAGHUL R SANKAR S KAVITHA BCNO 29-12-2001 919840102883 Indian OPEN SEAT

220902820 367739

PAREKH 
KAVYA 
PANKAJKUMA
R PANKAJKUMAR ALPABEN BCNO 12-09-2001 919328424352 Indian OPEN SEAT

380200031 367768 VANSHITA
VIVEK SHEEL 
JINDAL ANITA RANI JINDAL GNNO 24-08-2000 918427360415 Indian OPEN SEAT

270805781 367785 PRIYA P PUTTEGOWDA B S RANI B B BCNO 19-04-2001 919611881941 Indian OPEN SEAT

410109272 367810
RAAGESHWAR
I S SUKUMAR THILAGAVATHY SCNO 21-12-2000 917358089617 Indian OPEN SEAT

390303733 367811
NIKHIL 
SHARMA SURESH SHARMA MAMTA SHARMA EWNO 24-03-2002 919001744951 Indian OPEN SEAT

460803263 367836 TRISHA ROY KASHI NATH ROY SABARI ROY SCNO 20-12-1999 919088951806 Indian OPEN SEAT

460808173 367859
BENAMRO 
HAJARI

MRINAL KANTI 
HAJARI SOMA HAJARI SCNO 26-05-2001 919433936276 Indian OPEN SEAT

440204500 367867 JANHAVI RAKESH KUMAR POONAM SHARMA BCNO 11-12-1998 917376337145 Indian OPEN SEAT
370103181 367945 SAMYU M MUTHUSAMY R ANANTHAJOTHI V SCNO 10-10-2000 919443537417 Indian OPEN SEAT

411209945 367952 SOWMIYA D DHARMARAJAN N INDRA D BCNO 13-09-2002 917639845376 Indian OPEN SEAT

440400757 367960
SANRAJ 
GUPTA SANJAY GUPTA RANJANA GUPTA GNNO 07-10-2000 919818683454 Indian OPEN SEAT

390200859 367969 RAJ TAPARIYA
GHANSHYAM 
TAPARIA VEENA TAPARIYA EWNO 19-09-1999 917597380879 Indian OPEN SEAT

410902369 367975 GAYATHRI K S SAKTHIVEL K INDIRANI S STNO 09-07-2002 919443980521 Indian OPEN SEAT

281208702 367988
AAMIR BIN 
NAZAR

MUHAMMED 
KUNJU NAZAR SAJITHA NAZAR BCNO 05-04-2000 919744998023 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390603586 368038 NEHA SHARDA KAPIL SHARDA SHILPA SHARDA GNNO 03-07-2001 917023904039 Indian OPEN SEAT

410607641 368063 KEERTHANA R RATHINAVEL A PUNITHA R BCNO 05-11-2001 919443367779 Indian OPEN SEAT

460400104 368064
NIKITASHA 
MUKHERJEE

RATNAPANI 
MUKHERJEE LEENA MUKHERJEE GNNO 02-03-2001 919732086656 Indian OPEN SEAT

170203570 368070 YUKTA MAJHI VIKAS MAJHI SUSHILA STNO 03-07-2001 919571018845 Indian OPEN SEAT

200147612 368107
SNEHA 
KATARIA

RAMESH KUMAR 
KATARIA SUKHWANTI KATARIA SCNO 01-05-2000 918586839669 Indian OPEN SEAT

390103397 368117
RITIKA 
MISHRA R N MISHRA DIPTI MISHRA GNNO 08-07-1999 919893115366 Indian OPEN SEAT

410117245 368124
V NAVIN 
MOULI A VADIVEL K VIJAYALAKSHMI BCNO 16-10-2001 919677952261 Indian OPEN SEAT

280611045 368146

ANJALI 
MURALEEDHA
RAN

MURALEEDHARA
N NAIR ASHAKUMARI BCNO 29-10-2000 919496034433 Indian OPEN SEAT

270104082 368169
ADITI ARJUN 
BALUNAVAR

ARJUN NILKANT 
BALUNAVAR

ASHWINI A 
BALUNAVAR GNNO 07-08-2001 917012721069 Indian OPEN SEAT

440803218 368191 KIRTI GAUTAM
PANNA LAL 
GAUTAM ASHA GAUTAM SCNO 01-02-2000 918005106406 Indian OPEN SEAT

311519398 368196

ANJALI 
MOTILAL 
SHARMA

MOTILAL 
SHARMA MAMTA SHARMA STNO 01-04-2000 918421752539 Indian OPEN SEAT

260201216 368218

SAKSHI 
MANOJ 
HUMANE MANOJ HUMANE

PRAGYA MANOJ 
HUMANE SCNO 04-09-2000 919430137626 Indian OPEN SEAT

170311943 368259
BALRAM 
BINGHWAR DEV SINGH RAMKALI STNO 12-06-2001 919669853991 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311017251 368309

SHIVOM 
VINOD 
RATHOD

VINOD BHIMJI 
RATHOD JYOTI VINOD RATHOD SCNO 07-02-2000 918652160614 Indian OPEN SEAT

420113956 368310

MOHAMMED 
ABDUL 
SHAFAY

MOHAMMED 
ABDUL RAFAY KAUSER SHAHEEN BCNO 17-04-2001 917981674108 Indian OPEN SEAT

281100324 368322
ADHIL SHAHID 
N NAUSHAD M SALIHA GANAM M BCNO 03-10-2000 919809962100 Indian OPEN SEAT

311307939 368329

KANAK 
RAKESH 
DHAKARIA

RAKESH 
RADHESHYAM 
DHAKARIA

MOHITA RAKESH 
DHAKARIA SCNO 12-12-2001 919420828458 Indian OPEN SEAT

200148942 368343
ANAMIKA 
CHAUHAN

YOGENDRA 
SINGH CHAUHAN VEENA CHAUHAN GNNO 17-09-1999 919891129910 Indian OPEN SEAT

390360567 368360 SURJEET
HEMA RAM 
MANDA VIMLA DEVI BCPH 15-09-2002 919269029530 Indian OPEN SEAT

450101074 368396
ROHAN 
KRISHALI ASHOK KRISHALI NEELAM KRISHALI GNNO 24-09-1999 918449022868 Indian OPEN SEAT

270240608 368401 KEERTHANA P PARTHIBAN S KALAIVANI P BCNO 29-12-2000 919449109005 Indian OPEN SEAT

311011109 368412

KAYANDEKAR 
PRANITA 
MAHADEV MAHADEV SAKSHI BCNO 12-11-2001 919004509878 Indian OPEN SEAT

390303242 368414 AQSA HASEEN AHMED REHANA AHMED BCNO 26-04-1998 919602952727 Indian OPEN SEAT

120604676 368420

DARANA 
MRUDHU 
SHALINI 
DEENA

DARANA 
ANDREWS 
PRABHAKAR

DARANA SUNNAPU 
MANIAMMA SCNO 07-12-2002 917981485290 Indian OPEN SEAT

420503519 368437
PEDDI 
VIDYASAGAR PEDDI SAMBAIAH PEDDI VIJAYALAXMI BCNO 01-07-2000 919396465606 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420400010 368441
CHALLAGULLA 
SAI BHUVANA

CHALLAGULLA 
RAVI BABU

CHALLAGULLA 
DHANALAKSHMI GNNO 28-01-2001 919885636446 Indian OPEN SEAT

360410575 368444
SHASHIM 
TANDI

SHOBHARAM 
TANDI MADHABI KUAR SCNO 02-04-2000 919437256937 Indian OPEN SEAT

270809424 368448 MAGESH S SURENDRAN LATE INDIRA OA STNO 21-02-2000 918531950181 Indian OPEN SEAT

440717370 368465

DEEPAK 
KUMAR 
YADAV

KANHAIYA LAL 
YADAV MALATI DEVI BCPH 10-08-1998 917068079009 Indian OPEN SEAT

410803649 368467 KAMALI K KATHIRVEL S SATHIYA K BCNO 22-06-2000 919788721395 Indian OPEN SEAT

390317526 368494 DEEPANSHU DEEPAK KHARGA ANITA KHARGA BCNO 11-09-2000 918375863090 Indian OPEN SEAT

411001753 368510 HADEER M
MOHAMED 
IBRAHIM KURSATH BEGAM BCNO 19-03-2001 918111058168 Indian OPEN SEAT

311514799 368533
BODHIKA 
ARVIND MANE

ARVIND ANKUSH 
MANE

ANURADHA ARVIND 
MANE SCNO 19-03-2000 919011995634 Indian OPEN SEAT

460811979 368535
SWETLANA 
PAUL SOUMEN PAUL TAPASI MONDAL PAUL GNNO 15-04-1998 919674879894 Indian OPEN SEAT

120600531 368549

PENTAPATI 
MANOHARA 
JAYASRI

PENTAPATI 
VENKATESWARA 
RAO

PENTAPATI 
VARALAKSHMI EWNO 28-08-2000 919866435492 Indian OPEN SEAT

450100767 368561
MAITRAIE 
POKHRIYAL

ARVIND 
POKHRIYAL VEENA POKHRIYAL GNNO 18-05-1999 919412032300 Indian OPEN SEAT

150231977 368568

ADITYA 
NANDKEOLYA
R

SATYAJEET 
NANDKEOLYAR

RASHMI 
NANDKEOLYAR GNNO 23-11-1998 918130418553 Indian OPEN SEAT

270237092 368571
YASHWANTH 
M

PRABHUDEVARU 
M SHOBHA M BCNO 27-06-1999 919972426927 Indian OPEN SEAT
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410110058 368576

MOHAMED 
OMER 
MUKTHAR

MOHAMED ALI 
MOHAMED IQBAL

JUNAITHA MOHAMED 
IQBAL BCNO 17-10-2001 919894559705 Indian OPEN SEAT

120400686 368582
KONREDDY 
REENA REDDY

KONREDDY 
KRISHNA REDDY KONREDDY SREEVANI GNNO 06-08-2001 919490505395 Indian OPEN SEAT

260200786 368583 PUJA KUMARI BALMIKI PRASAD NEELAM PRASAD BCNO 02-09-2000 918210149440 Indian OPEN SEAT

380200421 368594
VIRANDER 
KAUR DARSHAN SINGH BASANT KAUR SCNO 06-06-1998 918968484780 Indian OPEN SEAT

360411743 368615

ANANYA 
PRIYADARSHIN
I

HARAPRASAD 
SETHY NALINIPRAVA SETHY SCNO 18-06-1998 917605980125 Indian OPEN SEAT

410911181 368628 KAMALI C CHINNADURAI R MEKALA C BCNO 12-09-2000 919442981514 Indian OPEN SEAT
281203253 368640 VARSHA K S SHAJI K G SMITHA SHAJI BCNO 29-06-2000 917907944830 Indian OPEN SEAT

120515694 368644
SEELAM 
SUMITHRA

SEELAM 
SUNKANNA

SEELAM 
RAMANAMMA STNO 11-01-2001 919542257255 Indian OPEN SEAT

450104953 368662 ISHA FARHANA TAJ MOHD ZEBA PARVEEN BCNO 08-04-1999 919720516156 Indian OPEN SEAT

270500651 368666
MAMATA 
DAMA

SANJEEVKUMAR 
DAMA SUNANDA SCNO 27-11-1999 919741976311 Indian OPEN SEAT

411400131 368682
DIVYALAKSHM
I T

THIRUMAVALAVA
N K SHANTHI T BCNO 19-07-2002 919789148560 Indian OPEN SEAT

120507962 368687
DHARAVATH 
BHARGAVI

DHARAVATH 
HUSSAIN DHARAVATH PADMA STNO 30-06-1999 919866532668 Indian OPEN SEAT

410205952 368688
BARANEESHW
AR S P

PADMASUNDARA
M V K SARADAMBAL K GNNO 11-11-2000 919443066323 Indian OPEN SEAT

370100632 368689 S CHARAN
K M 
SELVAKUMAR R LAKSHMI SCNO 09-05-2002 918903462610 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420114853 368717
GADEDESI 
SREEJA

G 
RAVINDRALUKE 
BABU G ARUNA KUMARI SCNO 20-02-2001 917032311220 Indian OPEN SEAT

120602106 368723
CHINIPILLI 
SRAVYA

CHINIPILLI 
APPALAREDDY CHINIPILLI SHARMILA BCNO 08-08-2001 919963814225 Indian OPEN SEAT

200138563 368729 HIMANSHI SANJEET URVASHI GNNO 03-04-2002 919891865313 Indian OPEN SEAT

220401123 368736
PANCHAL JAY 
DINESHBHAI

PANCHAL 
DINESHBHAI 
CHUNIBHAI

PANCHAL 
BHAVIKABEN 
DINESHBHAI BCNO 10-09-2000 919662738284 Indian OPEN SEAT

330101187 368740

GIZELLA 
GWYNETH 
LYNGDOH 
PALA ANVIL LYNGDOH ANGEL PALA STNO 18-01-1999 917005343249 Indian OPEN SEAT

140204891 368759
DHRUPAD 
MAHANTA

DIBAKAR 
MAHANTA MANIKA MAHANTA BCNO 22-02-1999 919774006387 Indian OPEN SEAT

120404864 368782 D RIYA R DHANASINGH N THILAGAVATHY SCNO 12-11-1993 918500043475 Indian OPEN SEAT

280609226 368787
NIRANJANA 
LEKSHMI ANILKUMAR R RAJALEKHA B GNNO 18-03-2000 919496021968 Indian OPEN SEAT

270224142 368826
B SAHANA 
RATHORE

BHUKYA 
SAMSON NAIK KONGARA MAMATHA STNO 20-10-2001 919886086012 Indian OPEN SEAT

270710136 368837 MONISHA A ANNAYAPPA H G PREMA H BCNO 23-07-2001 919483816096 Indian OPEN SEAT

120606040 368852 SATTI MONIKA
SATTI MOHANA 
RAO SATTI SUDHA RANI SCNO 05-08-1998 918179478899 Indian OPEN SEAT

120103439 368853

GADDIPARTHI 
REENA 
MADHURI

GADDIPARTHI 
RAJA RAM

GADDIPARTHI 
JESINTHA SCNO 08-11-2000 919642156622 Indian OPEN SEAT

280602825 368856
JOSHUA JESSE 
JOHN JESSE V JOHN SHERLY WILSON GNNO 15-12-2001 917034391405 NRI OPEN SEAT

200115306 368857
CHANDANI 
KUMARI MUNNA SINGH RUBY DEVI SCNO 09-08-1999 919654730265 Indian OPEN SEAT

311518923 368869 AYESHA JAMEEL AHMED NOORJAHAN GNNO 30-09-2001 917038425628 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120607925 368880
MERAPUREDD
Y YASASWANI

MERAPUREDDY 
SATYANARAYANA

MERAPUREDDY 
VARALAKSHMI BCNO 26-11-2000 919492641299 Indian OPEN SEAT

300102271 368886
PRATIKSHA 
GURJAR

PRADEEP SINGH 
GURJAR HEMWATI GURJAR BCNO 17-11-1998 916263556490 Indian OPEN SEAT

440502843 368900
SUSHMITA 
TYAGI

ADITYA KUMAR 
TYAGI ASHA TYAGI SCNO 02-07-1998 918840193206 Indian OPEN SEAT

380501545 368901
AKSHITA 
NASSA VIJAY NASSA PAYAL NASSA GNPH 08-11-2000 919781261738 Indian OPEN SEAT

120503970 368904
BHUKYA SRI 
SAINATH BHUKYA RAJA

BHUKYA RAJYA 
LAKSHMI STNO 11-01-2001 919347734164 Indian OPEN SEAT

310107938 368907

GHANSHYAM 
DHANRAJ 
BAGUL DHANRAJ ANITA STNO 14-03-2000 917666246798 Indian OPEN SEAT

420116777 368947
AKANKSH 
TUMMA TUMMA SURESH TUMMA SUBHASHINI SCNO 14-04-2002 919393542366 Indian OPEN SEAT

280307802 368948
DEVIKA 
VIBHISH VIBHISH K P SATHI BCNO 15-02-2001 919539870563 Indian OPEN SEAT

441001110 368961
AKSHITA 
DINESH KHARI DINESH KHARI SANJANA KHARI BCNO 17-03-2001 918447737825 Indian OPEN SEAT

120403032 368963 N SUNIL N NARASIMHULU VENKATAMMA SCNO 15-06-1999 919848535546 Indian OPEN SEAT

410110605 368977 NAGA NEYA N
NAGA 
SUBRAMANI P C SHARMILA V GNNO 05-03-2002 919443431594 Indian OPEN SEAT

140209942 368989 ANKITA DAS
BANGSHIDHAR 
DAS BANTI RUPA DAS STNO 03-05-2000 919435329738 Indian OPEN SEAT

410605166 368992 SANJAY K R P PRABAKARAN R PETCHI T BCNO 05-09-2001 919842786460 Indian OPEN SEAT

120504297 368998
NAMBUR 
GOWTHAM

NAMBUR 
VENKATA 
RAMAIAH

NAMBUR REENA 
MARGARET SCNO 08-07-2001 917995627699 Indian OPEN SEAT

Page 5588 of 7016



LIST FOR EIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR STRAY VACANCY UG 2019 (OPEN SEAT)
Rollno Rank Name FatherName MotherName CandCat Dob mobileNo Nationality AppliedCounselling

300310838 369014 KIRTI DAWAR
CHHATAR SINGH 
DAWAR ANITA DAWAR STNO 18-04-2002 917067332068 Indian OPEN SEAT

160109415 369020 NAMYA GOEL VIPUL GOEL POONAM GOEL GNNO 18-12-2000 918295959090 Indian OPEN SEAT

460808818 369032
TURBASHU 
SAHA DIPANKAR SAHA ARPITA SAHA SCNO 14-02-2000 918017220435 Indian OPEN SEAT

200119696 369034
PRIYA 
KAUSHIK

KRISHNA KUMAR 
PATHAK SUNDRAWATI DEVI EWNO 20-05-1999 917891330829 Indian OPEN SEAT

440101847 369038
CHIRAG 
VERMA

MANOJ KUMAR 
VERMA RAJKUMARI VERMA BCNO 21-11-1999 918865034640 Indian OPEN SEAT

440305166 369057
BHAVNA 
MEENA KAMLESH MEENA LOVELY MEENA STNO 07-11-1999 919411921942 Indian OPEN SEAT

200105507 369081
ANUSHA 
KHAKHA RAJIV KHAKHA TARSILA KHAKHA STNO 25-03-2001 919953003911 Indian OPEN SEAT

140213789 369086 SHILPA SAHA SANJAY SAHA SARASWATI SAHA SCNO 23-01-2001 918882510242 Indian OPEN SEAT

120205543 369095
PULAKURTHI 
UJWALA P MALLIKARJUNA K LAKSHMI DEVI SCNO 10-06-2001 918309913279 Indian OPEN SEAT

420136969 369113
JADHAV 
REECHA JADHAV DATTA JADHAV SAVITHRABAI STNO 12-06-2000 919441374069 Indian OPEN SEAT

390330027 369125
KUSHAL 
MEENA

LEELARAM 
MEENA SUSHILA DEVI STNO 07-07-1995 918764956660 Indian OPEN SEAT

310912630 369143

DUGMOD 
SHRUTI 
SURESH SURESH SUVARNA STNO 05-09-2001 917757991188 Indian OPEN SEAT

120603712 369151
KAMADA 
SRAVYA

KAMADA 
SRIKANTH KAMADA JAYASREE BCNO 06-12-2001 919398132538 Indian OPEN SEAT

200100956 369172
ALISHA 
QURESHI

INTEKHAB 
QURESHI RUBINA QURESHI BCNO 04-02-1999 919250230976 Indian OPEN SEAT

411406054 369176 SUSHMITHA T C THEERTHAGIRI A BHARATHI BCNO 29-01-2002 919003674705 Indian OPEN SEAT

250204354 369199
MUNTAHA 
YAHYA

MOHD YAHYA 
BHAT RUBEENA TABASUM GNNO 20-08-2000 917889642103 Indian OPEN SEAT
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360408250 369200 RAKHI SIKDER
TAPAN KUMAR 
SIKDER LIPIKA SIKDER SCNO 17-08-2002 919937720615 Indian OPEN SEAT

280607223 369208 NOUFIYA NOUSHAD SHIJI P BCNO 23-06-2000 918848970508 Indian OPEN SEAT

360408690 369215
DIPTISHIKHA 
NAYAK

HARENDRA NATH 
NAYAK TILOMANI NAYAK SCNO 28-02-1998 919861251612 Indian OPEN SEAT

390357172 369218
LAXMI KANT 
MISHRA

SARVESH KUMAR 
MISHRA HEMLATA SHARMA GNNO 02-02-2002 917297821279 Indian OPEN SEAT

310416048 369222

KHAIRNAR 
SANJIVANI 
HANSRAJ

KHAIRNAR 
HANSRAJ 
BHASKAR

SALVE AASHABAI 
RAMDAS SCNO 16-12-1999 919049228046 Indian OPEN SEAT

180100168 369225

SHASHI 
SHEKHAR 
TIWARI LALJEE TIWARI MAMTA TIWARI GNNO 21-08-2001 919375944962 Indian OPEN SEAT

311121136 369231

SAWALKAR 
RUTUJA 
GIRISH GIRISH SHWETA EWNO 13-04-2000 917218967108 Indian OPEN SEAT

280801743 369240
ARYA 
SREEDHARAN SREEDHARAN N P SUSEELA T R BCNO 15-05-2001 919495687180 Indian OPEN SEAT

360408208 369242
RUTVI 
PANIGRAHI

MAHESWAR 
PANIGRAHI LIZA PANIGRAHI GNNO 09-04-1999 919437350164 Indian OPEN SEAT

311310972 369244

KHARAT 
OMKAR 
SANJAY

KHARAT SANJAY 
MAHADU CHHAYA SCNO 29-11-2001 919011126414 Indian OPEN SEAT

200150288 369254 PRERNA SINGH
CHANDER PAL 
SINGH GAYATRI SINGH GNNO 28-12-1999 919599653153 Indian OPEN SEAT

270710740 369255 POOJA B J
JAVAREGOWDA B 
L PUSHPALATHA H R BCNO 03-03-2002 917353657098 Indian OPEN SEAT

460813595 369262
SAYAN 
SARKAR

SASTHI CHARAN 
SARKAR MOMITA SARKAR SCNO 08-10-2000 918116037834 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120608946 369290

KARAKAVALAS
A UKTHA 
AVINASH

KARAKAVALASA 
V MANMADHA 
RAO PATNAIK KARAKAVALASA JYOTHI GNNO 30-04-2002 919849186340 Indian OPEN SEAT

311016305 369298

CHAUHAN 
RANJANA 
BALKARAN BALKARAN GEETA BCNO 16-03-2001 918692040300 Indian OPEN SEAT

270507852 369303

SAIDA 
YASMEEN 
FATHIMA P IQBAL KHAN P ZAHEDA BEE BCNO 03-07-2000 918073837342 Indian OPEN SEAT

120516083 369307
KUDUMULA 
MEGHANA

KUDUMULA 
NEELAKANTA 
REDDY

MENTHIM RAMA 
JYOTHI GNNO 22-04-2002 919441252195 Indian OPEN SEAT

270700114 369311
MAITHILY S 
NAIR SAJEEV CT REKHA SAJEEV GNNO 30-10-2001 919448870142 Indian OPEN SEAT

300103633 369325
ASHUTOSH 
SINGH BISEN ANIL SINGH BABITA SINGH GNNO 01-12-2000 917024466112 Indian OPEN SEAT

270225204 369327 G R ANJULA
G RADHA 
KRISHNA

SHARADA 
BALAKRISHNA YADAV BCNO 19-05-2002 919441228666 Indian OPEN SEAT

410125732 369328 SANDHYA C CHANDRAN A JAYALAKSHMI C SCNO 08-01-2002 919962240910 Indian OPEN SEAT

440601251 369339
ANUSHIKA 
TIWARI

VIRENDRA 
KUMAR TIWARI SARITA TIWARI EWNO 17-09-1999 919685061912 Indian OPEN SEAT

281210912 369348 AKSHAYA J B P S JAYAKUMAR BINI M BCNO 07-10-2001
939594468493
95 Indian OPEN SEAT

410702943 369354
R A AJISH 
ANTONY M RAJESH T AMBI BCNO 06-03-2002 917598888830 Indian OPEN SEAT

410107696 369365
TRIVIKRAMAN 
R RAGHAVAN V S MANJULA R GNNO 08-05-2001 918939321465 Indian OPEN SEAT

280308695 369393
DHANYAMOL 
M S

SUBRAHMANIAN 
M K RAJINI P K SCNO 27-07-1998 918281656754 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311004769 369421 SAKSHI SAHU RAJKUMAR SAHU SWETA SAHU GNNO 27-10-2001 917021671683 Indian OPEN SEAT

120508379 369427
PERIKE FINNY 
JONES

PERIKE 
VARAPRASAD 
RAO PERIKE DEENA GLADY SCNO 20-09-2001 918309223135 Indian OPEN SEAT

430103747 369449

ANNESHA 
BHATTACHARJ
EE

ASHIS 
BHATTACHARJEE

SUBHRA 
CHAKRABORTY 
BHATTACHARJEE GNNO 16-11-1999 917085985603 Indian OPEN SEAT

390105527 369471
SIMRAN 
BALOTIYA

PRAHLAD RAM 
BALOTIYA REETA BALOTIYA SCNO 13-06-2001 919413890133 Indian OPEN SEAT

311507853 369478

SHENDE 
PRAJWAL 
MOHANRAO MOHANRAO MADHURI BCNO 11-06-2000 919309151563 Indian OPEN SEAT

270406730 369493
DNYANESH N 
LAD NAGENDRA RENUKA BCNO 25-02-2001 919482001405 Indian OPEN SEAT

280406270 369505 SNIGDHA S SURESH BABU P MINI T SCNO 21-12-2001 919446835962 Indian OPEN SEAT

120509189 369509 SADA INDEEPA SADA RAMESH SADA SREEDEVI BCNO 30-08-2002 919701661830 Indian OPEN SEAT

280814691 369517
VYSHNAVI 
GOPINATH GOPINATH C A PREETHA GOPINATH SCNO 23-05-1996

505790723650
57 Indian OPEN SEAT

410209901 369554
S YUDESH 
SATHYA S SATHISHKUMAR PRIYA SATHISH BCNO 06-03-2002 919994937266 Indian OPEN SEAT

460602159 369568
MOUMITA 
KOTAL

JATINDRA NATH 
KOTAL PADMA KOTAL SCNO 06-10-1998 919051469573 Indian OPEN SEAT

310403257 369616

SONAWANE 
PAYAL 
BHAGINATH

SONAWANE 
BHAGINATH SONAWANE ANITA SCNO 22-08-1997 919158605599 Indian OPEN SEAT

440905818 369625

VARDAN N 
PARITOSH J 
BHAGWAN 
GARG

PARITOSH 
AGARWAL SHAIFALI AGARWAL GNPH 05-02-2001 919997935222 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120105619 369631
SUDEEP 
EDPUGANTI E SURESH SRILEKHA NANDIGAM BCNO 25-06-2001 919849729659 Indian OPEN SEAT

410113044 369637 PRAVEEN M MURALI KUMAR B KANMANI B SCNO 01-03-2002 919003033951 Indian OPEN SEAT

420502429 369645
GOMAS 
OMSREE

GOMAS 
KISHANRAO GOMAS RENUKA SCNO 20-02-2001 919492695066 Indian OPEN SEAT

200141783 369646 TRIVENI SINGH RAKESH KUMAR ANITA DEVI SCNO 07-01-1996 918130682942 Indian OPEN SEAT

411002305 369651
NITHYA 
VARSHINI R RAMESH V SANTHI RAJAM J BCNO 22-06-2002 919442112771 Indian OPEN SEAT

170300077 369688

P K 
KASTHURIREN
GAN S KARTIKEYAN PUNITA KARTIKEYAN GNNO 24-06-2002 919425203943 Indian OPEN SEAT

311701802 369701

KOLA 
VAISHNAVI 
RAJKUMAR RAJKUMAR MAMTA BCNO 10-08-2001 918446700400 Indian OPEN SEAT

311003580 369731

SWARGAM 
SHIVANI 
BHUMESHWA
R BHUMESHWAR ROOPA BCNO 01-06-2001 917977517598 Indian OPEN SEAT

390363181 369762 ANAND YADAV LALMAN YADAV RADHIKA YADAV BCNO 01-07-1999 919935007361 Indian OPEN SEAT

170308588 369767

RUPESH 
KUMAR 
MANDAVI

LAKHAMA RAM 
MANDAVI HIDME MANDAVI STNO 01-09-2000 916263478839 Indian OPEN SEAT

300101218 369771 RAINA ANSARI
MOHD ARIF 
ANSARI FOZIA ANSARI GNNO 18-02-2001 917748029176 Indian OPEN SEAT

410112202 369781

ROYAM 
VENKATESH 
NIKHIL

ROYAM 
RAVIKULAN 
VENKATESH

ANURADHA 
VENKATESH GNNO 15-04-2001 919841492991 Indian OPEN SEAT

441110609 369782
VIKRANT 
SINGH

JAWAHAR LAL 
SINGH KALAWATI DEVI SCNO 30-07-1998 918574932847 Indian OPEN SEAT
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400100894 369785
ANU MERIAM 
CHERIAN CHERIAN DANIEL ANNIE CHERIAN GNNO 04-09-2000 919474475680 Indian OPEN SEAT

270902387 369801

WINSTON 
WILSON 
RODRIGUES

WILSON 
RODRIGUES

PERPETUA WILSON 
RODRIGUES EWNO 09-10-2000 918197945628 Indian OPEN SEAT

311018300 369807
SHAIKH 
SUHAIL SHOEB SHOEB A SHAIKH ROOHI GNNO 09-07-2000 919769570739 Indian OPEN SEAT

120206347 369823
SYED 
RUKSANA S KHADAR BASHA S MUNTAJ BEGUM BCNO 08-06-1996 918978473891 Indian OPEN SEAT

300319580 369864
ANKITA 
SONDHIYA

AJAY KUMAR 
SONDHIYA MAMTA SONDHIYA BCNO 19-11-1999 917049776545 Indian OPEN SEAT

220200081 369874
AASHKA 
AMUL RAJ

AMUL 
BALWANTHSINH 
RAJ BEENA AMUL RAJ GNNO 01-03-2001 917874545957 Indian OPEN SEAT

390504290 369883 AASHI VIJAY RAMESH VIJAY NISHA VIJAY GNNO 20-05-2000 919928880801 Indian OPEN SEAT

270208944 369898
DHARUN 
PRASANTH K D KANNAN K INBALATHA BCNO 24-06-2001 919449941677 Indian OPEN SEAT

390601964 369912 SMRITI RAO
JORAWAR SINGH 
RAO KOKILA RAO BCNO 08-05-2000 917023741198 Indian OPEN SEAT

170201313 369935 SHIVANI PATEL NARAD PRASAD LAXMI PATEL BCNO 14-08-1999 917722832616 Indian OPEN SEAT

280608333 369939 ANSHA A
ASANARUKUTTY 
M RAHUMATH A BCNO 03-10-2001 919497780284 Indian OPEN SEAT

280814306 369941 SANIKA SUNIL SUNIL BABU V P BINDU BCNO 07-09-2001 919846940839 Indian OPEN SEAT

270220271 369944
IVVAN MOTHI 
H P HARRY PETER H VIRGINA GNNO 06-03-2001 919482214917 Indian OPEN SEAT

250103416 369963
VANSHIKA 
MAHAJAN

BRINDER 
MAHAJAN

SUNITA DEVI 
MAHAJAN GNNO 02-10-2000 919814580977 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270211258 369985

NIHARIKA 
NAGACHANDR
A NAIK

NAGACHANDRA 
G NAIK

RAJASHREE G 
MAVINKURVE EWNO 10-10-2001 919448656818 Indian OPEN SEAT

230201923 369987 HARSH
SATYADEV 
SHARMA RAJESH SHARMA EWNO 12-02-1999 919466309837 Indian OPEN SEAT

120601326 370006

CHOREEGALA 
SRUJANAAMR
UTHA

CHOREEGALA 
SANKARARAO

CHOREEGALA 
VARALAKSHMI BCNO 03-09-2001 919398672925 Indian OPEN SEAT

200110837 370015
RHYTHM 
AGGARWAL

APOORVE 
AGGARWAL SHALLU AGGARWAL GNNO 13-09-2001 919891909960 Indian OPEN SEAT

390365449 370033
MOHIT 
KUMAR RAJKUMAR MANJU DEVI SCNO 02-01-2002 918890737350 Indian OPEN SEAT

270404867 370035
SUPRITA R 
UPPAR RUDRAMURTI SHIVALEELA BCNO 22-09-2001 919448746942 Indian OPEN SEAT

410301790 370036 SRIDEVI A ARULJOTHI K MALATHI A BCNO 16-11-2001 918220990377 Indian OPEN SEAT

400100653 370086
KRISHIKA D 
BARDEWA

KUMAR 
BARDEWA

THAGU MAYA 
BARDEWA SCNO 02-08-1999 917679324193 Indian OPEN SEAT

410108479 370089
KEERTHANA S 
P PRADEEP V S HEMALATHA S GNNO 03-08-2001 919841666633 Indian OPEN SEAT

450105663 370119
KANCHI 
VERMA

VIMLESH KUMAR 
VERMA HEMLATA VERMA SCNO 17-07-2000 919490298596 Indian OPEN SEAT

460102796 370121
DIPTAJIT 
BISWAS

DIPANKAR 
BISWAS MITA RANI BISWAS SCNO 14-07-1999 917059349451 Indian OPEN SEAT

200104589 370137 SUNAINA SANJEEV GOYAL SEEMA RANI GNNO 19-08-1999 919053317661 Indian OPEN SEAT

280805437 370148
ABHIMANYU 
ABJITH ABJITH P K MINI N C BCNO 23-06-2001 919400111193 Indian OPEN SEAT

311014003 370164
MOHAMMED 
ASAD KHAN

MOHAMMED 
SHAFIQ SHAFIYA BANO BCNO 13-01-2001 919987300520 Indian OPEN SEAT

460903444 370177
MADHURIMA 
ROY

DIGENDRA NATH 
ROY ARATI ROY SCNO 21-02-2000 916297068212 Indian OPEN SEAT
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410119849 370198
CHARLES 
SHERLIN CHARLES SUGANTHA BCNO 08-11-2001 919381795299 Indian OPEN SEAT

410500363 370217
MANOJKUMA
R S P SAKTHIVEL T HEMALATHA GNNO 15-09-2001 919894627165 Indian OPEN SEAT

280103631 370249
RESHMA 
SURESH SURESH SREE RENJINI BCNO 26-10-1999 919388900649 Indian OPEN SEAT

281201608 370254
SWISVIN SE 
VINS VINSON P P MARY C DAVIS GNNO 15-10-2000 919447831901 Indian OPEN SEAT

200155524 370279 VIPRA KOHLI PUNEET KOHLI SANDEEPA KOHLI GNNO 19-06-2001 919810638285 Indian OPEN SEAT

240103181 370293 POOJA RANI
SURINDER 
KUMAR ANITA KUMARI BCNO 09-12-1999 918219876090 Indian OPEN SEAT

390602002 370324
RITU 
UPADHYAY

LAXMI NARAYAN 
SHARMA REKHA SHARMA GNNO 19-09-2001 919636861250 Indian OPEN SEAT

390480707 370325
MUSKAN 
GARG

RITESH KUMAR 
GARG BEENU GUPTA GNNO 26-12-2000

677572065167
75 Indian OPEN SEAT

270103344 370410

FALAQ ILIYAS 
KHAN 
SAUDAGAR ILIYASKHAN HEENA GNNO 22-11-2000 918951984808 Indian OPEN SEAT

280309538 370455
MARIYA K 
THOMAS MINI THOMAS THOMAS ABRAHAM EWNO 30-04-2001 919074092774 Indian OPEN SEAT

200153193 370463
YASHASWI 
DUBEY

BIPIN KUMAR 
DUBEY ANJALI KUMARI GNNO 21-08-2000 919953070051 NRI OPEN SEAT

200125358 370464 PRAHAS RAM AVTAR MADHU SCNO 09-10-1999 919667002601 Indian OPEN SEAT

280107001 370468 LEKSHMISRI
VISWANADHAN 
ARUN MINI ARUN BCNO 29-10-2001 917558906239 Indian OPEN SEAT

300201575 370481
ATISHA 
SAXENA

RAJESH 
CHANDRA 
SAXENA SAVITA SAXENA GNNO 29-05-1999 917974115528 Indian OPEN SEAT

460811358 370492
SUNAYNA 
KUNDU

VISHWAJEET 
KUNDU SANGEETA KUNDU GNNO 15-05-2000 919073107856 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311015697 370528 MIHIR DAHIYA MOHAN PAL MEERA SWAMI SCNO 25-03-1999 919405535725 Indian OPEN SEAT

460804184 370560
SWETA 
BANERJEE GOPAL BANERJEE KANIKA BANERJEE GNNO 23-08-2001 919674651520 Indian OPEN SEAT

390402487 370584
SEEMA 
RATHORE

BHAWANI SINGH 
RATHORE MANJU KANWAR GNNO 21-11-1998 918290666436 Indian OPEN SEAT

270210095 370614 PRAJWAL H R
RADHAKRISHNA 
H V PRAMILA H T BCNO 15-10-2001 919845124622 Indian OPEN SEAT

270400229 370640
KEERTI K 
NAIKWAD KIRAN J N VIDYA K N BCNO 02-07-2001 919964440394 Indian OPEN SEAT

410117658 370648
PRIYA 
DHARSHINI A ARIVAZHAGAN R SHANTHI N BCNO 18-06-2002 919841455841 Indian OPEN SEAT

200148127 370655
MAHIMA 
MITTAL ASHOK MITTAL KAVITA MITTAL GNNO 20-08-2001 917042728557 Indian OPEN SEAT

440103899 370656
LAMHA 
ARORA SUBHASH ARORA ANITA ARORA GNNO 31-10-2001 918755834914 Indian OPEN SEAT

311122731 370678

RATHOD 
KANCHAN 
VINOD VINOD RATHOD ARUNA RATHOD BCNO 19-04-2002 917498157760 Indian OPEN SEAT

200152403 370725 SHRUTI BOBAL VINOD BOBAL SUDHA BOBAL GNNO 05-08-2001 919911373705 Indian OPEN SEAT

311017708 370741
SHEETAL 
MUNDE VENKAT MUNDE MAHANANDA MUNDE BCNO 14-04-2001 918850339118 Indian OPEN SEAT

270235536 370779 HARSHITA N
NAGABHUSHANA 
E INDRAMMA BCNO 14-06-2002 917259845317 Indian OPEN SEAT

410617923 370809 ISHWARYA K KARUPPASAMY M MUNIYAMMAL K SCNO 08-10-2000 919092580304 Indian OPEN SEAT

150102729 370810 SUBHANGI
SANJAY KUMAR 
VIDYARTHI BABITA KUMARI GNNO 22-12-1998 917495088320 Indian OPEN SEAT
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200142518 370814

DIVESH 
KUMAR 
GAUTAM

SATISH KUMAR 
GAUTAM GEETA SCNO 09-01-1998 918376067579 Indian OPEN SEAT

150224870 370815
RUPAK 
KUMAR

RAMA NAND 
SINGH SUMAN SINHA BCNO 25-02-1997 919661888566 Indian OPEN SEAT

440711726 370823 KAKUL SANT
SANTOSH 
KUMAR SANT PUSHPA SANT SCNO 17-05-1996 917300741726 Indian OPEN SEAT

340101316 370833
MALSAWMKI
MI VANLALHRIATA ZODINPUII STNO 26-08-1999 918256912671 Indian OPEN SEAT

420201039 370836
SANIA 
AMREEN ABDUL QAYYUM SAIRA BANU BCNO 22-07-2001 919949509377 Indian OPEN SEAT

390319446 370840
CHIRAG 
SHARMA

DEV PRAKASH 
SHARMA RENUKA SHARMA BCNO 12-02-2000 919057568018 Indian OPEN SEAT

120403422 370844 T SAI SREE T DAMODHARAM T GOWTHAMI SCNO 06-08-2001 919290648816 Indian OPEN SEAT

420203320 370857
GAJULA SAI 
SHIVANI SHANKAR PADMA SCNO 17-08-2000 919398267892 Indian OPEN SEAT

460816003 370865 AHONA MAJHI
CHAYAN 
CHANDRA MAJHI SUSMITA MAJHI SCNO 10-03-1998 918017630706 Indian OPEN SEAT

120507735 370876
DASARI 
JAHNAVI

DASARI VEERA 
SWAMY DASARI HEMALATHA SCNO 10-05-2001 916302071699 Indian OPEN SEAT

370102212 370890 SARATH S R SRIDAR C MANIMOJY BCNO 01-09-2001 919443217095 Indian OPEN SEAT

150234675 370915 RAJNANDANI
RAM JANAM 
MANDAL ANJANI DEVI STNO 02-08-1999 917062413814 Indian OPEN SEAT

410605558 370917
RAKESH 
SARMA R RADHA KRISHNAN JEYANTHI SCNO 30-03-2002 919843289998 Indian OPEN SEAT

220105271 370925
MODI NADIM 
RAZZAK RAZZAK RUKSHANA GNNO 02-12-1996 918866923329 Indian OPEN SEAT

311517117 370949 SHREENIVAS VITHAL LAXMIBAI BCNO 17-11-2000 917875194252 Indian OPEN SEAT
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150233592 370959 POOJA BHARTI BINOD KUMAR KIRAN KUMARI BCNO 06-12-1998
300675648530
06 Indian OPEN SEAT

200148611 370965
SUMIT 
MANDAL NIRMAL MANDAL DOLI MANDAL SCNO 10-07-2000 919871241659 Indian OPEN SEAT

200148669 370966
VAISHNAVI 
SRIVASTAVA

BRIJENDRA 
KUMAR 
SRIVASTAVA SUDHA SRIVASTAVA GNNO 21-01-2000 919773756137 Indian OPEN SEAT

410801260 370974 SURIYA T THONDIMUTHU D ELAVARASI T SCNO 10-10-2001 919894740056 Indian OPEN SEAT

311216530 370981
PAYAL SATISH 
DESHMUKH SATISH SUCHITA GNNO 11-12-2000 919421756607 Indian OPEN SEAT

411001360 370985 ASMAH A ASHRAF ALI M FATHIMA BEEMA A BCNO 23-10-2000 919994949418 Indian OPEN SEAT

410305501 370989
BALAVISHWA 
E ELAVAZHAGAN K EZHILARASI S SCNO 09-06-2001 919486168458 Indian OPEN SEAT

270223110 370997
NITHISH 
GOWDA S SHIVA KUMAR H J ROOPA GNNO 23-09-2001 919731462801 Indian OPEN SEAT

120515314 371007
BATTULA 
SINDHU

BATTULA 
PRAVEEN KUMAR NEELA PANKAJA BCNO 09-03-2002 919985185291 Indian OPEN SEAT

450102693 371019 SIDRA ANSARI
LIYAQUAT ALI 
ANSARI ZENAT ANSARI BCNO 10-06-1999 917017096489 Indian OPEN SEAT

420133592 371023
BHUKYA 
SUDHAKAR BHUKYA BHEEMA BHUKYA SUGUNA STNO 12-04-1999 918309230618 Indian OPEN SEAT

220800620 371030

PIPRODIA 
KINJAL 
DEEPAKBHAI DEEPAKBHAI DAXABEN SCNO 14-03-2000 919924111905 Indian OPEN SEAT

270204341 371045 HIBA AFRI AEJAZ MOHAMED UMME SALMA BCNO 22-10-2001 919353642261 Indian OPEN SEAT

410600710 371046
SUNDHAR RAJ 
S SENTHIL KUMAR S

CHINNAPPERUMAYEE 
P BCNO 18-09-2000 919788968252 Indian OPEN SEAT
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310106294 371058

ASHUTOSH 
SAHADU 
CHEMATE SAHADU SHARADA BCNO 03-01-1999 919657150490 Indian OPEN SEAT

410105940 371066 DIVYA RAJI R RAJ S VIJAYA RAJ BCNO 04-12-2000 919962011033 Indian OPEN SEAT

420101766 371076
DEVARAKOND
A AKSHITHA

DEVARAKONDA 
LAXMANA CHARY

DEVARAKONDA 
ARUNA BCNO 03-09-2001 919290556644 Indian OPEN SEAT

390338947 371077 PRIYA VERMA RAMJI LAL VERMA SOM DEVI VERMA SCNO 18-07-2000 919530029043 Indian OPEN SEAT

410112110 371079
MOHAMMED 
RAIHAAN H

HABIBUR 
RAHAMAN K SHAMEEM BEGUM H BCNO 18-07-2002 919444450085 Indian OPEN SEAT

410801502 371081 MIDHUN S A ARUMUGAM R SANGEETHA B R BCNO 07-06-2001 917010867097 Indian OPEN SEAT
270101645 371108 ANNASAHEB BHIMARAO MAHADEVI BCNO 14-04-2001 917349639218 Indian OPEN SEAT

140205398 371110
KANIKA 
RABHA RABIN RABHA JUNALI RABHA STNO 30-09-1999 918787342835 Indian OPEN SEAT

281103014 371146
ANJIMA 
SANTHOSH

SANTHOSH 
KUMAR C SUDHA K BCNO 25-05-2001 918113901027 Indian OPEN SEAT

311213372 371152
JOGPETE 
BALAJI TANAJI TANAJI VIDYABALA BCNO 23-09-2000 919021358856 Indian OPEN SEAT

280100213 371176 AARATHY M S SASANKAN P MINI P MANI SCNO 30-07-2001 918304808857 Indian OPEN SEAT

270204061 371180 SHAMITHA G H G K HARAKUMAR JYOTHI HARAKUMAR GNNO 23-10-2000 917760635066 Indian OPEN SEAT

170300090 371187 ADITI SIDAR M L SIDAR DHANESHWARI SIDAR STNO 13-08-2001 917987517615 Indian OPEN SEAT
280709114 371194 ARYAMOL K L LAL K D MINI LAL BCNO 05-10-2000 919497698516 Indian OPEN SEAT

260302320 371197
SIBANGI 
KUMARI

BRAHMADEO 
PRASAD SINGH SAVITRI DEVI STNO 15-07-1998 919631755119 Indian OPEN SEAT

420104414 371213
SYED 
SHEEREEN

SYED SADDIQUE 
MAHAMMAD PETLURI KALYANI SRI GNNO 25-04-2002 919985206712 Indian OPEN SEAT
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220105230 371217
PRANJALI 
VADODARIYA

AMBARISH 
VADODARIYA SONAL VADODARIYA GNNO 12-02-2001 919428354350 Indian OPEN SEAT

411205560 371224 PREETHIKA R
RAVICHANDRAN 
N CHANDRAKALA R BCNO 21-11-2000 919443504959 Indian OPEN SEAT

260103566 371233
BEAUTY 
BHARTI NILAMBER SINGH ASHA SINGH STNO 22-09-1999 918709655749 Indian OPEN SEAT

270225248 371237
SANJANA 
RAJSHEKAR B L RAJSHEKAR MAHALAKSHMI R SCNO 12-09-2000 919008140007 Indian OPEN SEAT

160108189 371285 RAJAT AMRIK SINGH ASHA DEVI SCNO 27-01-2000 918289009910 Indian OPEN SEAT

270900024 371287 GURUPRASAD
VITTALA 
SHETTIGAR PREMA BCNO 01-07-2001 919164948052 Indian OPEN SEAT

410116157 371300
B M 
GOVARTHINI B MURUGADOSS P TAMILSELVI BCNO 17-11-1999 919940488281 Indian OPEN SEAT

281101359 371306 AMMU RETHILAL BABU
ARUNIMA RETHILAL 
BABU BCNO 25-12-1998 919656257654 Indian OPEN SEAT

120516758 371336
KANKATALA 
ROSHINI

KANKATALA 
PEDDI RAJU

KANKATALA RAMA 
DEVI BCNO 09-01-2002 919246489889 Indian OPEN SEAT

300105897 371354
VAIBHAVI 
PANDEY P K PANDEY MAMTA PANDEY EWNO 12-04-1999 916263257009 Indian OPEN SEAT

440905703 371357
APOORV 
MAHESHWARI

VIVEK 
MAHESHWARI LOVELY MAHESHWARI GNNO 10-08-1999 918979274238 Indian OPEN SEAT

300103213 371386
UMRA 
SIDDIQUE MUSTAQ AHMAD GAZALA GNNO 12-12-1999 919425165406 Indian OPEN SEAT

410102850 371414
M 
HEMAPRABA P MURUGESAN M LAKSHMI SCNO 28-01-2002 919444121929 Indian OPEN SEAT

441103896 371440
NITIN KUMAR 
SHARMA

RAJESH KUMAR 
SHARMA SUMAN LATA BCNO 24-11-1999 917860436361 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311014751 371455
BALBIR KAUR 
RUPRAI

JASBIR SINGH 
RUPRAI

MANINDER KAUR 
RUPRAI GNNO 13-11-2001 919967598307 Indian OPEN SEAT

420100036 371458 L MAITRI

L 
MADHUSUDHAN 
GOUD L MANJULA GNNO 30-09-1999 919948503576 Indian OPEN SEAT

150218826 371461 NEHA KUMARI
MAHENDRA 
PASWAN PRAMILA DEVI SCNO 17-04-2000 917209447941 Indian OPEN SEAT

280400606 371465 ANSIKA PREM PREM KUMAR P BINDHU BCNO 31-05-1999 919946854713 Indian OPEN SEAT
370101886 371476 KAAVIYA A ANBARASAN PUVIMATHI SCNO 28-12-2000 916383606805 Indian OPEN SEAT

440703496 371494
AARYANSHI 
MADHUKAR

SANTOSH 
KUMAR 
MADHUKAR RITU MADHUKAR SCNO 10-06-2001 917275021641 Indian OPEN SEAT

450301506 371519 RAHAT SHAD SHAMSHAD ALI RANA SHABEEH BCNO 26-04-2000 917906838576 Indian OPEN SEAT

281110372 371545
DEEPAK Y 
MUTTOOR YESUDASAN M SUJA K G BCNO 05-05-2000 919400532035 Indian OPEN SEAT

270502073 371546
PRITHVIRAJ 
CHAVAN LAXMAN CHAVAN MANJULA SCNO 02-03-2000 919448577222 Indian OPEN SEAT

160102204 371583 YATIKA RANA
KULDEEP SINGH 
RANA RENU RANA GNNO 13-07-2000 919465217903 Indian OPEN SEAT

440400297 371587 TUSHAR SINGH VISHRAM SINGH MADHULIKA SINGH SCNO 21-12-2000 919650130346 Indian OPEN SEAT

310912033 371604

MAKRUWAR 
ADITYA 
SANJAY SANJAY SANGITA BCNO 05-06-2000 919561478833 Indian OPEN SEAT

411203567 371617
SURYANARAYA
NAN E ELANGOVAN P KAVITHA N BCNO 02-11-1997 919952463631 Indian OPEN SEAT

200111497 371622
SAHIL 
SARASWAT

BRIJ MOHAN 
SARASWAT ANAMIKA SARASWAT GNNO 24-06-2001 919756988129 Indian OPEN SEAT
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220103448 371627

GOUD 
AMANKUMAR 
SURESHKUMA
R SURESHKUMAR SEEMA STNO 08-01-2001 918511314115 Indian OPEN SEAT

270230957 371656 NISCHITHA R RAMESH CS HEMA LATHA HS BCNO 04-01-2001 919620265901 Indian OPEN SEAT

311114190 371658

TUSHITA 
PRAKASH 
GAJBHIYE

PRAKASH 
SHIVLAL GAJBHIYE

SHILPA PRAKASH 
GAJBHIYE SCNO 11-04-2001 919617650655 Indian OPEN SEAT

150216453 371665 UMA GUPTA SATISH KUMAR RAJNI GUPTA BCNO 02-03-2001 918789797361 Indian OPEN SEAT
410108332 371672 A DIVYA G ALAGARSAMY A PADMAVATHY BCNO 25-11-2001 919444813370 Indian OPEN SEAT

270701835 371674
PRATHIKSHA K 
DINESH K N DINESH MOHINI DINESH BCNO 10-11-2000 917349342704 Indian OPEN SEAT

270221442 371685 BHAVYA B BASAVARAJ V MANJULA S BCNO 12-12-2000 918310124636 Indian OPEN SEAT

200141564 371693
PARVA 
SHARMA R K SHARMA ANITA SHARMA GNNO 31-08-2000 919899843736 Indian OPEN SEAT

390314213 371732
DEEPALI 
MEENA

RADHEY SHYAM 
MEENA MAYA DEVI STNO 19-10-2000 919509235217 Indian OPEN SEAT

200137990 371734 K LIKHITA K V V RAMA RAO K S VIMALA BCNO 27-06-2000 917982589828 Indian OPEN SEAT

450204040 371762 HARSH LOHIYA RAJ KUMAR JANKI DEVI SCNO 27-10-2001 919410345561 Indian OPEN SEAT

311012085 371765
SETHI JOLLY 
SHAM SHAM SETHI USHA SETHI GNNO 30-06-1999 919833282284 Indian OPEN SEAT

410616402 371783
FARHATH 
AAFIYA S

SEENI JAGBAR 
MOHIDEEN H HAMEED SATHIKA A BCNO 26-11-2000 918124115824 Indian OPEN SEAT

311020246 371805
TUSHIKA 
GANESH

GANESH 
PADMANABHAN GEETHA GANESH GNNO 25-10-2001 918369854518 Indian OPEN SEAT

311122950 371809
NAGOSE 
DIVYA GULAB GULAB MANGALA STNO 14-09-2000 919423116865 Indian OPEN SEAT
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140210700 371810

IKSHAKU 
SAIKIA 
KASHYAP JYOTISH SAIKIA RUNUMI DEVI SAIKIA BCNO 15-08-2000 919707188312 Indian OPEN SEAT

450100247 371815
YOGENDER 
SEEPAL SHER SINGH SITA SEEPAL STNO 11-03-2000 917253833606 Indian OPEN SEAT

441000276 371816
SHRISHTI 
YADAV VIRENDRA YADAV MADHULATA YADAV BCNO 10-09-2000 919711454416 Indian OPEN SEAT

200108475 371817 ASHUTOSH SURESH KUMAR NEERU BCNO 16-06-2001 917669977555 Indian OPEN SEAT

420134105 371825
SADHVIKA 
JERIPETI

SATYANARAYANA 
RAJU JERIPETI KAVITHA JERIPETI BCNO 24-11-2001 919963652521 Indian OPEN SEAT

270214839 371826
PATIL 
PRERANA PRAVEENKUMAR DEEPA BCNO 30-05-2002 919741481008 Indian OPEN SEAT

220404197 371852

PRAJAPATI 
DEV 
VASANTBHAI VASANTBHAI SANGITABEN BCNO 15-03-2002 919157334789 Indian OPEN SEAT

220701403 371858
POOJAN 
GAJERA

AJAY BHAI 
GAJERA NEELA BEN GAJERA EWNO 21-11-2000 919428158861 Indian OPEN SEAT

390602939 371867
HIMANSHU 
TANWAR

VIKRAM SINGH 
TANWAR KAVITA TANWAR EWNO 24-06-2000 919457400545 Indian OPEN SEAT

220803857 371880

VIRADIYA 
VRUNDABEN 
VIJAYBHAI

VIRADIYA 
VIJAYBHAI VIRADIYA KAILASBEN EWNO 07-10-2001 919925061062 Indian OPEN SEAT

230103950 371884
ANJALI 
JALENDRA SUKHIRAM SUNITA KUMARI BCNO 28-09-1999 919873025275 Indian OPEN SEAT

150209478 371890
RAHUL 
KUMAR

RAM BULENDRA 
MANDAL LALITA DEVI BCNO 21-06-2000 916203922989 Indian OPEN SEAT

440803693 371893

MOHAMMAD 
ABDULLAH 
TARIQ

MOHAMMAD 
TARIQ ANSARI SHAHLA PARVEEN BCNO 22-11-2001 917355554174 Indian OPEN SEAT
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200120681 371911 VAISHALI VIJENDER SINGH ANITA SCNO 15-06-1997 919560330826 Indian OPEN SEAT

300403307 371912
KANUPRIYA 
TIWARI

RAM MANOHAR 
TIWARI DEEPTI TIWARI EWNO 29-08-1999 919755779191 Indian OPEN SEAT

200101957 371920
VIJAYJEETSHA
RMA

VISHAWANATHPR
ASADSHARMA KUNDANSHARMA GNNO 20-11-1999 916201337527 Indian OPEN SEAT

130102966 371929
YUMNGAM 
DOKE HIYUM DOKE BIGE DOKE STNO 16-08-2000 918730999042 Indian OPEN SEAT

200121831 371932 NIDHI SINGH YASHVEER SINGH ANITA SCNO 28-05-1999 919717427479 Indian OPEN SEAT
281201124 371938 ARYA V K KUTTAN V A SHIJI SCNO 19-01-2001 919526023245 Indian OPEN SEAT

390410004 371949 NAYAN VYAS
VIJAY KUMAR 
VYAS RENU LATA VYAS GNNO 20-02-1998 919351770526 Indian OPEN SEAT

440703063 371963

SHISIYANK 
SINGH 
BHADOURIA

RAJESH SINGH 
BHADOURIA RANI GNNO 26-03-1999 918318827185 Indian OPEN SEAT

200103665 371978
MONIKA 
YADAV

DHARMENDER 
SINGH YADAV POONAM YADAV BCNO 29-07-2000 917011642349 Indian OPEN SEAT

270236204 371985 K N PAVAN N NATARAJA K B SHASHIKALA STNO 19-08-2001 919845168695 Indian OPEN SEAT

280904412 371993 RUSHDHA K RASHEED
REIHANATH 
NADAKKAVIL BCNO 22-03-2001 919645140181 Indian OPEN SEAT

311403358 371999

DHOBLE 
MAITREYEE 
MAHENDRA MAHENDRA SAI SCNO 08-03-2001 919769575131 Indian OPEN SEAT

120101001 372006
TALAKAYALA 
MADHU BABU

TALAKAYALA 
DAYARATNAM

GUNDALA RATNA 
KUMARI SCNO 16-07-2000 919963885386 Indian OPEN SEAT

390504427 372032
RAGINI 
KUMARI

RAM AYODHYA 
PRASAD PUSHPA KESHARI BCNO 19-03-2000 919731472015 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420101442 372033

RIDA 
NOORAIN 
KASHIFA

MOHD 
MAQBOOL 
AHMED AYESHA FARZANA GNNO 14-02-2001 917995686044 Indian OPEN SEAT

311404558 372045
VAISHNAVI 
KHAROTE PANKAJ KHAROTE RASHMI KHAROTE GNNO 25-12-2000 918454072783 Indian OPEN SEAT

270218156 372055 ANKITA B
RAVINDRA 
GOUDA AMBAKKA BCNO 18-11-1999 919945210774 Indian OPEN SEAT

460809838 372081
MARIA 
HASANI

SHOAIB EHSAN 
HASANI ARSHIA FARHANA GNNO 08-06-2001 918979713574 Indian OPEN SEAT

390515680 372105
SWATI 
SHENDE

RAVINDRA 
KUMAR SHENDE SANGITA SHENDE SCNO 02-07-1997 917024077110 Indian OPEN SEAT

440404120 372107
ALTAMAS 
KHAN SUHAIL AHMAD ANJUM ARA BCNO 08-02-2001 918630195193 Indian OPEN SEAT

270245670 372122 B N RAKESH B NAGARAJA SAROOJAMMA BCNO 10-02-2001 919008957331 Indian OPEN SEAT

311522639 372131
RIYA 
WANKHEDE

MANISH 
WANKHEDE MEGHANA WANKHEDE BCNO 19-10-2001 919960699933 Indian OPEN SEAT

330101620 372134

HELARITY 
VENI 
KHARSYNTIEW

MANGKARA 
WALLANG

BAHUNLANG 
KHARSYNTIEW STNO 02-07-1999 917085929258 Indian OPEN SEAT

311012965 372138

SUMEDH 
SANJAY 
PAWAR SANJAY R PAWAR UJWALA S PAWAR SCNO 06-10-2001 918879370028 Indian OPEN SEAT

280807297 372143 DEVIKA M
KRISHNA KUMAR 
M K SOYA P K BCNO 19-11-2000 918075197665 Indian OPEN SEAT

300400839 372152
ASTHA 
CHOURE MAHESH CHOURE MAMTA CHOURE SCNO 03-08-2002 917617393515 Indian OPEN SEAT

270801499 372176
CHALSIYA 
PATEL S K KRISHNA S ANUPAMA K BCNO 10-01-2001 918310356109 Indian OPEN SEAT

410207149 372200 SUJEETHA R ROBINSON R EDWIN SUJA V BCNO 16-10-2001 917904041653 Indian OPEN SEAT

110100066 372203
ASHUTOSH 
DUBEY

GYAN SHEEL 
DUBEY MAMTA DUBEY GNNO 01-08-2000 919474267890 Indian OPEN SEAT
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300105018 372222
SEJAL 
INDORIYA

BRIJESH 
INDORIYA ANITA INDORIYA SCNO 28-04-2001 919131411346 Indian OPEN SEAT

410204351 372235 SANJAI S SANKAR A RATHINAMANI S SCNO 09-11-2001 919894699840 Indian OPEN SEAT

280910408 372240
ARCHANA 
MURALI M

MURALEEDHARA
N M V BEENA P V SCNO 07-11-2000 919544895978 Indian OPEN SEAT

410110595 372271
LAKSHMI 
PRIYA A ANBARASU A NIRMALA U SCNO 07-09-2001

020694456002
47 Indian OPEN SEAT

410107240 372273 GAYATHRI N NAGARAJAN P SATHYAVANI P SCNO 06-11-2001 919488755315 Indian OPEN SEAT

270707894 372284
SWATI M 
MALAGI MAHARUDRA MALU BCNO 23-04-2001 919448162752 Indian OPEN SEAT

281110809 372297 IRIN LALISH
K G 
LALISHKUMAR SUMITHAKUMARI D BCNO 15-05-2000 919497454071 Indian OPEN SEAT

310201634 372328
YUKTA 
AGRAWAL JAYESH AGRAWAL RITA AGRAWAL GNNO 04-10-2000 918637700813 Indian OPEN SEAT

220903193 372335 ADITYA SINGH
SURAJ KUMAR 
SINGH ARTI SINGH GNNO 01-10-2001 916359787757 Indian OPEN SEAT

300305042 372344
MEGHNA 
BHARADWAJ

MAHESH 
BHARADWAJ SHASHI BHARADWAJ GNNO 21-09-2000 919893093688 Indian OPEN SEAT

410800349 372345
NITHYA 
DHARSHNI K J

JEEVANANTHAM 
K BABY J BCNO 28-04-2002

762291502476
22 Indian OPEN SEAT

150215430 372359
SHIKHA 
KUMARI SUSHIL KUMAR USHA KUMARI SCNO 02-02-1996 917257089344 Indian OPEN SEAT

200101946 372370
SHIVYA 
DHINGRA JIVAN DHINGRA SHWETA DHINGRA GNNO 30-10-2001 918826670746 Indian OPEN SEAT

411301687 372429
SUBBU 
LAKSHMI K KULANTHAIVEL S SUBHA K BCNO 03-08-2002 919788740904 Indian OPEN SEAT

311802494 372430

UNNATI 
KHANDELWAL 
GUPTA

HARISH 
KHANDELWAL 
GUPTA

HARSHA 
KHANDELWAL GUPTA GNNO 06-10-2001 919967782102 Indian OPEN SEAT

160104328 372431 KOMAL RANI SUNDER SINGH BABINDER KAUR BCNO 02-05-2001 919466243168 Indian OPEN SEAT
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140205998 372454
SHREYASI 
BANERJEE

SWAPAN 
BANERJEE SARBARI BANERJEE GNNO 06-01-2002 919435340154 Indian OPEN SEAT

410106256 372457 V SASIDHARAN S VISHNURAMAN V MADHAVI EWNO 11-04-2002 919444476203 Indian OPEN SEAT

120611102 372499
KARTHIK 
DODDIPATLA

KRISHNA SEKHAR 
DODDIPATLA

H VENKATA RAVANA 
DODDIPATLA BCNO 07-03-2001 918008286912 Indian OPEN SEAT

450101604 372531
MAHIETRA 
RAVINRAYEON

RAVINDRAI 
ROSHIE A MAMATHA RA GNNO 22-01-1998 919742595437 Indian OPEN SEAT

281201752 372535
SWETHA K 
MENON

SETHUMADHAVA
N KAVITHA GNNO 01-12-2001 919747704342 Indian OPEN SEAT

200103883 372538
NABIHAH 
HAQUE NOORUL HAQUE NUZHAT RANA RUHI GNNO 29-09-2001 919312960807 Indian OPEN SEAT

411101648 372556
THIRUMURUG
AN A ARUMUGAM K THENMOZHI A EWNO 11-07-2001 919566199110 Indian OPEN SEAT

410201494 372559
SANKHYA 
SIDDESH O S D DINAKARAN O S SHARMILA DEVI C K S BCNO 07-08-2001 919940757045 Indian OPEN SEAT

311004134 372563

NIDHI 
MADHUVALSA
N NAIR

MADHUVALSAN 
SETHUMADHAVA
N

NAIR SUJATHA 
MADHUVALSAN GNNO 20-10-2001 919867734417 Indian OPEN SEAT

270201947 372566
FAWAD SIRAJ 
SHARIFF MIR SIRAJ AHMED NAHID UNNISA BCNO 28-11-2001 917022563010 Indian OPEN SEAT

200152116 372588
AVDHESH 
VISHODHAN

JAI GOPAL 
BHARDWAJ MANGLA BHARDWAJ GNNO 28-05-1998 919205874751 Indian OPEN SEAT

440302749 372640 AIMAN NAAZ NASIR HUSSAIN SHAMA PARVEEN GNNO 05-05-1999 918266091969 Indian OPEN SEAT

200127003 372649
HITESHI 
PANDEY ASHISH PANDEY NAMITA PANDEY GNNO 01-02-2002 919999201996 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311114881 372665

BHAYDE 
BHAGYASHRI 
HEMRAJ

BHAYDE HEMRAJ 
TUKARAM SUNANDA BCNO 30-08-2001 919689831498 Indian OPEN SEAT

200108626 372670
VISHAKHA 
NANDA ARVIND KUMAR SUNITA NANDA SCNO 27-07-2000 919560760196 Indian OPEN SEAT

440817398 372680
ROHIT KUMAR 
VERMA

RAMA KANT 
VERMA SOMA VERMA SCNO 04-08-1998 918933940653 Indian OPEN SEAT

440813686 372681
MUDITA 
SINGH

RAVI CHANDRA 
KISHORE SHEELA SCNO 25-11-2000 917839874461 Indian OPEN SEAT

450104656 372690
NAMAN 
AGGARWAL

DINESH KUMAR 
AGGARWAL SADHNA AGGARWAL GNNO 04-12-1999 918279795016 Indian OPEN SEAT

460815693 372707 AMIT MISTRI BIJAN MISTRI SHYAMALI MISTRI SCNO 02-06-2001 919734715484 Indian OPEN SEAT

420127232 372712

ADALA 
MANISH 
KUMAR

ADALA RAM 
MOHAN ADALA GEETHA DEVI SCNO 24-03-1999 918247359618 Indian OPEN SEAT

460806787 372730 ARSHI ASLAM ASLAM HUSSAIN NIGAR ASLAM BCNO 21-11-1999 917654402250 Indian OPEN SEAT

270233214 372732 MURTHY A M
MAHESHWARAPP
A A GEETHA STNO 01-12-2001 919108359636 Indian OPEN SEAT

200117772 372745 ISHA BHATT VINEET BHATT URMILA BHATT GNNO 10-12-2000 918368569945 Indian OPEN SEAT

200107711 372763
APURVA 
PANDEY AMIT PANDEY NEELAM PANDEY GNNO 12-10-2002 919839484948 Indian OPEN SEAT

270218168 372800 YASHWANTH S SAMPATH PREMALATHA SCNO 27-08-2001 917259606071 Indian OPEN SEAT
281113208 372823 MEKHA S J SREEKUMAR R JAYA R BCNO 25-06-2001 919495962720 Indian OPEN SEAT

281103175 372842 V S AADITHYA M VIJAYAKUMAR SUNEETHA KUMARY K GNNO 21-04-2001 919496254359 Indian OPEN SEAT

410605109 372890
MATHIVATHA
NI J JEYACHANDRAN V MALATHI A SCNO 20-05-2002 916381935913 Indian OPEN SEAT

410600899 372961 SUBASHINI A P ARIYA PANDI C SIVAGAMI SCNO 09-11-1999 917708632489 Indian OPEN SEAT
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300308594 372972
AMAN 
RAZDAN RAJESH RAZDAN AMITA RAZDAN SCNO 15-08-1996 918989001996 Indian OPEN SEAT

281200139 372975 ASWIN T P
PURUSHOTHAMA
N T R DEEPTHI SCNO 29-01-2000 919645944469 Indian OPEN SEAT

170102245 373003

NEHA 
CHANDRAVAN
SHI

LALIT 
CHANDRAVANSHI

LAXMI 
CHANDRAVANSHI BCNO 20-11-1999 917974540645 Indian OPEN SEAT

311807572 373011

CHAUHAN 
RASHMI 
RAMBADAN

RAMBADAN 
PHOOLCHAND 
CHAUHAN

SHIVKUMARI 
RAMBADAN CHAUHAN GNNO 15-05-1999 919029245899 Indian OPEN SEAT

170300201 373030 LEENA RATRE SURAJRAM RATRE MANISHA RATRE SCNO 19-12-1999 919926114200 Indian OPEN SEAT

311402051 373042
PRANJAL 
KAMBLE

SURYAKANT 
KAMBLE SANGEETA KAMBLE SCNO 19-12-2000 918879474529 Indian OPEN SEAT

311001630 373054

GOSAVI 
ROHAN 
JAYANT JAYANT GOSAVI SHRADDHA BCNO 09-05-2001 919769894235 Indian OPEN SEAT

390319996 373064

SAURAV 
KUMAR 
CHAUDHARY

SUVASH KUMAR 
CHAUDHARY

ANNPURNA 
CHAUDHARY EWNO 21-11-2000 917903746458 Indian OPEN SEAT

220115368 373074
PATEL MAAN 
BHARATBHAI

PATEL 
BHARATBHAI 
LILACHANDDAS

PATEL ASHABEN 
BHARATBHAI GNNO 22-10-2000 919104605304 Indian OPEN SEAT

420400769 373085
DIBBA 
MEGHANA D UDAYA KUMAR D VIJAYALAXMI SCNO 22-03-2001 919866038783 Indian OPEN SEAT

120106740 373091

BHANAVATHU 
TIRUMALA 
NAYAK

BHANAVATHU 
DURGA PRASAD BHANAVATHU PADMA STNO 03-06-2001 919985313999 Indian OPEN SEAT

281200092 373100
ADWAITHA 
ATTASSERY DIVAKARAN A V LATHA V K BCNO 22-06-2000 917994272133 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311004531 373109
SOLANKI 
POOJA ROHIT ROHIT SOLANKI

MEENA ROHIT 
SOLANKI GNNO 07-04-2001 918369341690 Indian OPEN SEAT

270508343 373130 ZOBIA KHAN
MD UMAR 
SAIFULLAH KHAN KAHKSHAN KHAN GNNO 10-01-2000 919631863928 Indian OPEN SEAT

410212447 373145
MOHANA 
PRIYA J JAYASEELAN K GAYATHIRI D SCNO 08-06-2000 918012676358 Indian OPEN SEAT

410500687 373155 SOWMIKA S SEKAR P LEELAVATHI S BCNO 18-06-2001 919688414777 Indian OPEN SEAT

310409560 373168

SABINA 
KAUSAR 
JAMEEL 
AHMED KHAN

JAMEEL AHMED 
KHAN RIZWANA KAUSER STNO 10-05-2000 919607151476 Indian OPEN SEAT

460831009 373179
SUCHARITA 
GAYEN

SABYASACHI 
GAYEN NAMITA GAYEN SCNO 06-10-1996 918637048030 Indian OPEN SEAT

311804905 373190
SHARMA 
JYOTI SURESH SURESH SUSHILA GNNO 14-01-2001 917045387604 Indian OPEN SEAT

120512080 373195
KURAPATI 
HARSHITHA

KURAPATI VEERA 
KUMAR

DODDA VENKATA 
RAMANA KUMARI SCNO 13-11-2001 919347859986 Indian OPEN SEAT

120601073 373213
GUJJU BINDU 
SREE

GUJJU SRINIVASA 
RAO GUJJU LAKSHMI BCNO 07-04-1999 916304449719 Indian OPEN SEAT

390310684 373214
MONIKA 
CHOUDHARY

RAJENDRA 
CHOUDHARY MAMTA CHOUDHARY BCNO 13-08-1998 916377346519 Indian OPEN SEAT

411407116 373219 RAJKUMAR M MAHENDIRAN M VENUDEVI V SCNO 18-02-2000 917092145500 Indian OPEN SEAT

120504585 373221
NANNAM 
KEERTHI

NANNAM BABU 
RAO

JANGA SANTHI JAYA 
PRADA SCNO 04-11-2001 918886613299 Indian OPEN SEAT

420505587 373228
DHARAVATH 
ANJALI

DHARAVATH 
DEVA

DHARAVATH 
MANGAMMA STNO 20-02-2000 918331891182 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390511262 373241
SANDHYA 
PATIDAR

PARMANAND 
PATIDAR HIRAMANI PATIDAR BCNO 15-06-1999 919826875301 Indian OPEN SEAT

300101031 373249 SURBHI YADAV HARISH YADAV ANITA YADAV SCNO 07-03-2000 918770452021 Indian OPEN SEAT

420112683 373250
MAHATI KRITI 
KASIBHOTLA

SATYAVENU 
KASIBHOTLA PADMA KASIBHOTLA GNNO 25-11-2001 919052010544 Indian OPEN SEAT

270236459 373252
RAGHAVENDR
A M TIMMAPPA DEVAKEMMA STNO 12-05-2000 919108653241 Indian OPEN SEAT

120504199 373261
NALUKURTHI 
ANURAG

NALUKURHTI 
BABU

CHEDALADA VARA 
BHAGYA LAKSHMI SCNO 23-12-2001 919949510941 Indian OPEN SEAT

250104913 373273
PADMA 
ANGMO

NAWANG 
PHUNTSOK PADMA LADOL STNO 18-10-2000 919622238993 Indian OPEN SEAT

410303290 373278 VINOTHINI P PALANIVELU T C VIJAYA P BCNO 29-06-2000 919487733166 Indian OPEN SEAT
410800221 373281 GAYATHRI K KASINATHAN C KANIMOZHI K BCNO 13-06-2000 919486271396 Indian OPEN SEAT

420125594 373285
GORU 
CHETHAN

GORU SATHEESH 
KUMAR

PICHUKA 
VIJAYABHARGAVI BCNO 10-05-2002 917095929920 Indian OPEN SEAT

270880325 373292 DIVYA Y YOGESH KUMARI H D GNNO 17-05-2001 919886784832 Indian OPEN SEAT

390322411 373296
ANMOL 
KUMAR

KALPNATH 
PRASAD CHANDA DEVI SCNO 12-01-2000 917524025353 Indian OPEN SEAT

280100820 373298
AYANA S 
SOMAN SOMAN T SULATHA N BCNO 07-03-2000 919847862561 Indian OPEN SEAT

420102959 373313
NEETU 
KUSHWAHA

RAJESH 
KUSHWAHA DHARMAVATHI DEVI BCNO 16-06-1999 919398606005 Indian OPEN SEAT

280904648 373316
SHAMILA 
MARJAN SHAHUL HAMEED RAHMATH MOL BCNO 19-03-1999 919495070444 Indian OPEN SEAT

220701487 373317
AANALKUNWA
RBA RATHOD DURLABHSINHJI HEMLATTA EWNO 04-01-2001 919099091942 Indian OPEN SEAT

270210292 373347 R RAGESH RAVISHANKAR R KARTHIKA R SCNO 12-02-2000 919448010343 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280808296 373348 DYANA T MOHANAN T SREEJA K BCNO 27-03-2000 919605411967 Indian OPEN SEAT

120606587 373349

NIKHITA 
SINGH 
KSHTRIYA

RAM GOPAL 
SINGH ANJANI BAI GNNO 13-10-1999 919177139004 Indian OPEN SEAT

311518286 373356
KSHITIJA S 
PANDIT SUNEEL PANDIT NIYATI PANDIT GNNO 05-05-2000 917972401006 Indian OPEN SEAT

200123145 373365
MANAV 
PRAKASH OM PRAKASH RENU SCNO 03-11-1999 919540028757 Indian OPEN SEAT

410117240 373400
CHARUMATHI 
A C ANBALAGAN M USHA SCNO 06-11-2000 919940516168 Indian OPEN SEAT

120303269 373407
DUVVURU 
CHIMNA

DUVVURU 
JITHENDRA BABU DUVVURU SAILAJA SCNO 23-06-2001 919985042889 Indian OPEN SEAT

120510103 373433
VANEESHA 
PUNNEPALLI

LAKSHMAIAH 
PUNNEPALLI

LAVANYALATHA 
RENUMALA SCNO 07-10-2001 917842759012 Indian OPEN SEAT

120611812 373436

YALLAMELLI 
SYAM ISSAC 
RAJ

YALLAMELLI 
BALARAJU YALLAMELLI SALOMI SCNO 12-07-2001 917981191245 Indian OPEN SEAT

120509730 373447
PATHLAVATH 
VISHNU NAIK

PATHLAVATH 
MOHANTHU NAIK PATHLAVATH LALI BAI STNO 17-12-2000 919000760110 Indian OPEN SEAT

280107155 373453
MEGHANA 
KRISHNAN

C 
RADHAKRISHNA 
KURUP RESMI G NAIR GNNO 03-02-2000 918547341761 Indian OPEN SEAT

440809490 373454
CHANDA 
PATHAK

OM PRAKASH 
PATHAK SATYAVATI PATHAK GNNO 27-08-1999 917905626658 Indian OPEN SEAT

420114849 373463 M RAKSHITHA M BIKSHAPATHY SWARUPA BCNO 14-03-2000 917748855243 Indian OPEN SEAT

120510282 373489
VINNAKOTA 
JAYA SRI

V SRINIVASA RAO 
LATE V SATYAVATHI BCNO 08-11-2001 918096257567 Indian OPEN SEAT

440211447 373499
RISHABH 
KUMAR LAXMAN PRASAD URMILA DEVI SCNO 12-12-1998 919170613323 Indian OPEN SEAT
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360501381 373519
OM AMIT 
KUMAR UDDHAB MALLICK PRAMODINI PANI SCNO 28-03-2000 919853166532 Indian OPEN SEAT

280808939 373531
CHANDANA C 
D

CHANDRASHEKHA
RAN P DEEPA C G EWNO 08-11-2000 916282396142 Indian OPEN SEAT

410604694 373534 INDHUJA B BALAMURUGAN A CHITRA B BCNO 10-12-2000 919976936628 Indian OPEN SEAT

420137384 373597
RUBEENA 
BEGUM SYED LAAL HALEEMA BEGUM GNNO 27-02-2000 918801452920 Indian OPEN SEAT

380501151 373599 NAVROJ KAUR JOGINDER SINGH SURINDER KAUR SCNO 22-01-2001 918427685965 Indian OPEN SEAT

411201786 373600 AISHWARYA S SARAVANAN C KRITHIKA DEVI S BCNO 26-05-2001 916383868325 Indian OPEN SEAT

410104258 373616
AFFAN UR 
RAHMAN

MUNEEB UR 
RAHMAN UNAISA SIDDIQUA BCNO 21-10-2001 919840148005 Indian OPEN SEAT

220404657 373627
PATEL RONAK 
KALPESHBHAI

KALPESHBHAI T 
PATEL SAROJBEN STNO 13-11-2001 919824933732 Indian OPEN SEAT

270704094 373628 TEENA K J JOHN K V THRESSIAMMA K V BCNO 23-04-2001 919916335142 Indian OPEN SEAT

311014927 373634
KHUSHALI 
KARIA DEVENDRA MANISHA EWNO 26-04-2000 919819055880 Indian OPEN SEAT

441108323 373636
DIVYANSH 
JAIN SANDEEP JAIN MAMTA JAIN GNNO 20-02-2002 918004222888 Indian OPEN SEAT

370101777 373647 YUVARAJ G GUNASEKARAN S SASIKALA G BCNO 14-07-2000 919345494212 Indian OPEN SEAT

360410671 373663
SUNITA 
HEMBRAM

HIMANSHU 
SHEKHAR 
HEMBRAM SARITA NAYAK STNO 24-03-2000 919438397531 Indian OPEN SEAT

120405759 373664
GENTAM 
SUNEETHA

M BHARTHI 
JAYAKUMARI G REDDY BABU SCNO 08-10-1999 918074058264 Indian OPEN SEAT
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281101156 373667
ASHWIN STEN 
STEPHEN STEPHEN G SHEELA BEN BCNO 08-06-1999 919544555299 Indian OPEN SEAT

311014865 373670

PRIYA 
KARTIKEYA 
MISHRA KARTIKEYA REKHA GNNO 27-05-2001 918286429625 Indian OPEN SEAT

370105819 373693 V SRIJITA N VENKATESAN K SHOBANA GNNO 19-05-2001 919444654237 Indian OPEN SEAT

420502857 373696
MADDELA 
POOJITHA

MADDELA 
SAMMAIAH MADDELA RAJAKKA STNO 13-04-2001 919100929240 Indian OPEN SEAT

200104352 373705
SANGEETA 
MEENA JAIMAL MEENA LAKHAN BAI STNO 26-02-1999 917210688419 Indian OPEN SEAT

390318615 373731
VIKAS KUMAR 
JAREDA

DEVI SINGH 
MEENA NEETU MEENA STNO 29-03-1998 917976858129 Indian OPEN SEAT

270241367 373734 ASHOK L U UMESH NAIK DEVI BAI SCNO 06-04-2000 919902778966 Indian OPEN SEAT

460101569 373766
SOUBRITI 
KANJILAL

SUBRATA 
KANJILAL RITUPARNA KANJILAL GNPH 14-10-2000 919831288579 Indian OPEN SEAT

220110156 373777

PATEL 
MANTHAN 
CHETANKUMA
R CHETANKUMAR ASHABEN EWNO 13-12-2000 918734991764 Indian OPEN SEAT

280812020 373787 GOPIKA G

THAZHATH 
HOUSE 
RAGHAVAN 
GIRISH

RESI CHIMMINIYAN 
DAYAROTH BCNO 23-06-2000 919446111150 Indian OPEN SEAT

390500294 373789
SHIVANGI 
SONDARVA

PRAKASHBHAI 
SONDARVA

CHANDRIKABEN 
SONDARVA SCNO 19-07-2000 918107535205 Indian OPEN SEAT

280806215 373797
ATHIRA VIJAY 
V B VIJAYAN V C BRIJITHA K SCNO 08-01-2001 919645251277 Indian OPEN SEAT

380400929 373818 DIYA KAPOOR AJAY KAPOOR POONAM KAPOOR GNNO 02-10-2001 919896093800 Indian OPEN SEAT
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441004080 373828 SANYA YADAV SURENDRA SINGH MANOJ YADAV BCNO 31-08-2002 918218310473 Indian OPEN SEAT

460818473 373841 TUHIN DHARA
UTTAM KUMAR 
DHARA BANDANA DHARA SCNO 15-08-2000 919083505550 Indian OPEN SEAT

420137236 373857
NAMEERA 
FIRDOUSE

MOHD 
FAYAZUDDIN REHANA PARVEEN BCNO 14-03-2000 919398163995 Indian OPEN SEAT

270602776 373859

MUBEEN 
AKHTER 
ADHONI ABDUL MUNAF KOUSAR BANU BCNO 18-04-2000 919480177183 Indian OPEN SEAT

311404772 373932 SHUBHAM PREMSING SHOBHA BCNO 24-09-1999 918097828020 Indian OPEN SEAT

270217928 373943 NIKITA
SANTOSH 
KUMAR LAL DAS SUNAINA DAS GNNO 27-05-1999 919731999140 Indian OPEN SEAT

200117798 373956
ISHITA 
SHARMA DHARAMVIR SHARDA GNNO 30-03-2001 918685850063 Indian OPEN SEAT

410113091 373982 VIKRAMAN V C VELUSAMY V CHITRA BCNO 18-11-2000 919566002944 Indian OPEN SEAT

390601492 374004
HIMANI 
SHARMA NAVEEN SHARMA PINKI SHARMA BCNO 11-08-1999 919252738067 Indian OPEN SEAT

390326854 374022
PRIYA 
SANWARIA

SURESH KR 
SANWARIA SHEELA SANWARIA SCNO 14-12-1999 919549337561 Indian OPEN SEAT

411201836 374040
LOKESHWARI 
B

BALASUBRAMANI 
K S SASIREGA B BCNO 17-06-2001 919443780875 Indian OPEN SEAT

180100561 374060
CHOUDHARY 
PRAVIN

TEJARAM 
CHOUDHARY MANISHA CHOUDHARY GNNO 14-02-2002 917698194040 Indian OPEN SEAT

420137729 374067 HARI ALEKHYA HARI PRASAD HARI SRIDEVI GNNO 30-08-2001 917386705606 Indian OPEN SEAT

311514043 374099

JAGDALE 
SHREYA 
SANDEEP SANDEEP MANISHA GNNO 11-12-2000 919049988309 Indian OPEN SEAT

280607709 374100
NAKSHATHRA 
ANIL S B ANIL KUMAR SUMI ANILKUMAR BCNO 28-05-2001 917558856767 Indian OPEN SEAT

280806834 374105
AMIN 
KRISHNA BABURAJ T M SHEENA VALLY BCNO 03-04-2001 919387403555 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390320811 374124
VIDUSHI 
CHOUDHARY

AJAY SINGH 
JETHOO BINDU CHOUDHARY GNNO 17-07-2001

395694142939
56 Indian OPEN SEAT

311301425 374132

PAWARA 
ASHWETA 
KANTILAL

PAWARA 
KANTILAL THOBA

PAWARA RANJANABAI 
KANTILAL STNO 15-05-1999 919421797172 Indian OPEN SEAT

270810322 374145

SYEDA 
TEHMINA 
BANU SYED TAJAMUL NOOR AHMADI BCNO 01-12-1999 918431812205 Indian OPEN SEAT

311800244 374168
SWAPNA H 
SETHI

HADIBANDHU 
SETHI SHASHIKANTA H SETHI SCNO 18-01-2002 917777095113 Indian OPEN SEAT

270702777 374181
CHANDANA 
SEETY K J

JAYARAMA SETTY 
B R MEERA D V BCNO 10-08-2001 919449888715 Indian OPEN SEAT

311119227 374195 ALFIYA PATEL
MOHAMMED 
SALIM PATEL

DILSHAD MOHAMMED 
SALIM PATEL GNNO 22-09-2001 917507052687 NRI OPEN SEAT

281200005 374209 ARJUN R NAIR RAMESH A NAIR RAJANI K GNNO 09-06-2000 918281925653 Indian OPEN SEAT
380301334 374210 DENOZY IQBAL SINGH SATYA DEVI SCNO 29-01-2002 918264538113 Indian OPEN SEAT

270214898 374244 DIANAMBIKA P PALANISWAMY S JAYAPRADHA S BCNO 12-10-2001 917795036006 Indian OPEN SEAT
270227726 374252 N SHARIKA C NAGARAJ SARASWATHI SCNO 25-06-2000 917349496163 Indian OPEN SEAT

170205629 374253
ARCHANA 
KUJUR NOVEL KUJUR DAYANTI KUJUR STNO 30-09-2001 919165118840 Indian OPEN SEAT

280606506 374280 AADHIL LALU G LALU S JAYA BCNO 21-12-2000 917025418654 Indian OPEN SEAT

150202156 374321 ANKITA RAJ
RAM GULAM 
TANTI SANJU DEVI SCNO 02-10-1999 917464045046 Indian OPEN SEAT

280105275 374338
HELEN 
THANKAM SAJI SAJI DANIEL JOBY SAJI GNNO 09-04-2001 919496633059 Indian OPEN SEAT

281113330 374350 M S ATHIRA
MOHANACHAND
RAN H SINDHU BCNO 28-12-2000 919746559482 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270221600 374351

SNEHA 
SURESH 
HULLYAL SURESH HULLYAL GEETHA HULLYAL BCNO 15-06-2001 918310293018 Indian OPEN SEAT

280100695 374361
SREEHARI S 
KURUP

K SIVARAJA 
KURUP T MAHESWARIAMMA EWNO 26-04-2000 918281955720 Indian OPEN SEAT

311012419 374365
ABHILASHA 
SWAROOP

ANAND 
SWAROOP SUNITA KUMARI SCNO 22-08-2001 919869262594 Indian OPEN SEAT

440401460 374375
MADHULIKA 
SINGH DINESH SINGH SARVESH SINGH SCNO 28-12-2001 919999993085 Indian OPEN SEAT

280101431 374399
JUMANA 
SATHAR SATHAR LAILA SATHAR BCNO 06-05-2001 919605519054 Indian OPEN SEAT

200117508 374416
ISHA 
VISHRANT VIJAY VISHRANT MALTI VISHRANT SCNO 09-10-2000 919891956362 Indian OPEN SEAT

280407599 374430 AISWARYA KRISHNAN K REENA K GNNO 23-03-2001 918547520134 Indian OPEN SEAT

410108457 374449
KEERTHANA 
SHREE SURESH SAIPRIYA BCNO 11-06-2002 919841126739 Indian OPEN SEAT

441108004 374468

AKSHITA 
VISHWAKARM
A

RAJU 
VISHWAKARMA

MADHURI 
VISHWAKARMA BCNO 27-07-1997 919628936650 Indian OPEN SEAT

270700944 374500 ASHITHA K B BHASKARA K B CHANDRAVATHI BCNO 03-11-2001 919483411373 Indian OPEN SEAT

200158794 374501
SUNANDA 
BISWAS

SAMBHU NATH 
BISWAS SARMILA BISWAS SCNO 14-04-2000 919313422381 Indian OPEN SEAT

390317821 374507
ADITYA 
SHARMA RAJANI SHARMA

NIRANJAN LAL 
SHARMA GNNO 19-03-2000 918390369599 Indian OPEN SEAT

230104599 374516 DEEPANSHI KARAN SINGH URMILA DEVI BCNO 08-02-2000 919650266084 Indian OPEN SEAT

220701069 374520
JAINISH 
GOSWAMI

MANISHGIRI 
GOSWAMI

VARSHABEN 
GOSWAMI BCNO 08-10-2000 919265808027 Indian OPEN SEAT

200108854 374522
MAYANK 
MISHRA

MANOJ KUMAR 
MISHRA SAROJ MISHRA GNNO 11-03-2000 916290910749 Indian OPEN SEAT

390501373 374525 JYOTI YADAV KAMLESH YADAV SHANTI YADAV BCNO 19-11-1997 919450983182 Indian OPEN SEAT
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230202204 374536
DEEPANJAN 
MATHUR SANJAY MATHUR PRAVEENA MATHUR GNNO 08-11-2001 917011828693 Indian OPEN SEAT

281209024 374549
DONA MARIE 
JOHN

THOMAN 
JOHNSON 
KAINADATHU P BINDU JOHNSON GNNO 04-05-2001 919895892598 NRI OPEN SEAT

360403846 374558
SATYAJEET 
BEHERA INDRAJIT BEHERA SUSAMA GAYAN SCNO 12-07-2000 917978687728 Indian OPEN SEAT

200122492 374596
SANCHYA 
BANSAL SANDEEP BANSAL SHIVANI BANSAL GNNO 28-10-2000 918368248085 Indian OPEN SEAT

440813726 374604
PRASHASTI 
VERMA

VIJAI PRAKASH 
VERMA SUSHMA VERMA BCNO 01-10-2001 919450377813 Indian OPEN SEAT

390502283 374620 RAJSHREE
GANESH KUMAR 
PATEL SHEELAM KUMARI BCNO 24-01-2000 919431254558 Indian OPEN SEAT

120404255 374624

MADURANTHA
KAM 
PAVITHRA M MUNIKUMAR M BHUVANESWARI EWNO 06-08-2002 917732057687 Indian OPEN SEAT

390358596 374633

DEEPAK 
KUMAR 
MEENA

BRIJMOHAN 
MEENA BHOTI DEVI MEENA STNO 23-02-1999 919057037053 Indian OPEN SEAT

440706437 374649 SUVARNA JAIN MANOJ JAIN MAMTA JAIN GNNO 03-05-1999 918112684444 Indian OPEN SEAT

450202877 374653
MANISHA 
KHOLIA

MOHAN 
CHANDRA KHOLIA HEMA KHOLIA GNNO 13-10-2002 916398241043 Indian OPEN SEAT

460102139 374659 PRAYASH DAS
PRAKASH KANTI 
DAS SIMA DAS GNNO 07-09-2001 919330228494 Indian OPEN SEAT

200125615 374672 PRIYA SAJI SAJI A C ALPHONSA THOMAS GNNO 23-02-2001 919891233908 Indian OPEN SEAT

190100600 374687
PATEL RAJ 
KANTILAL

PATEL KANTILAL 
BHAGWANJI

PATEL MEERABEN 
KANTILAL BCNO 29-01-2000 917096771297 Indian OPEN SEAT

180100652 374692 SABA KHAN
MOHD IRSHAD 
KHAN SALMA KHAN GNNO 12-03-2000 919714936846 Indian OPEN SEAT
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220811885 374695

GUJARATI 
HARSHUL 
NAGJIBHAI NAGJIBHAI JAGRUTIBEN EWNO 27-12-2001 919979340618 Indian OPEN SEAT

411205705 374750 MOTHYSH K G GUNASEKARAN K SHANTHI S SCNO 20-08-2001 919489255338 Indian OPEN SEAT

240102051 374780 ANJALI NEGI
SATISH KUMAR 
NEGI SANTRA DEVI STNO 05-01-2001 917807679668 Indian OPEN SEAT

270705973 374781 KIRAN CHURI K KALLESHI C M TRIVENI K V BCNO 15-11-2001 918431346964 Indian OPEN SEAT

390354420 374783
MUKUL 
MEENA SHIVRAJ MEENA PRAMILA MEENA STNO 16-10-2000 919828873311 Indian OPEN SEAT

270101285 374818
ADITYA 
TUKKAR VILAS PUSHPALATA GNNO 05-03-2001

099494486909
94 Indian OPEN SEAT

210100681 374829

SAWANT 
AVANI 
GURUDAS

GURUDAS P 
SAWANT

MANISHA GURUDAS 
SAWANT GNNO 28-07-2000 919370438629 Indian OPEN SEAT

150221490 374849
SAMINA 
NOORI

MOINUDDIN 
ANSARI HALIMA KHATOON BCNO 03-04-1999 916207973136 Indian OPEN SEAT

440815912 374859
SHIKHA 
KUMARI

HARINANDAN 
KUMAR SUDHA DEVI BCNO 26-12-1996 917388005324 Indian OPEN SEAT

270510643 374881
SYED UMAIR 
AHMED

SYED ZAMEER 
AHMED RUQQIYA ROOHI BCNO 21-06-2000 918746084035 Indian OPEN SEAT

440502820 374905
ANIMESH 
PANDEY

VISHWA NATH 
PANDEY BINDU PANDEY EWNO 11-04-2002 917081309832 Indian OPEN SEAT

420115899 374907 MOHAMMAD NASIR HASAN SHAHIN PERVEEN BCNO 13-10-1991 917506110825 Indian OPEN SEAT

390504248 374928 RIYA
KRISHAN KUMAR 
MEENA SUNITA MEENA STNO 18-04-2000 919660210596 Indian OPEN SEAT

390342724 374947
RAJESH 
KUMAR JAT

BHANWAR LAL 
JAT SARJU DEVI BCNO 08-06-1999 917611859838 Indian OPEN SEAT

311007243 374954 PRANAY JHA VIBHUTI JHA MAMTA JHA EWNO 22-08-2001 918850976464 Indian OPEN SEAT

200139393 374993 SHRUTI GUPTA ARUN GUPTA SHALINI GUPTA GNNO 03-03-2001 919818984409 Indian OPEN SEAT
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441102495 375023

SHUBHAM 
KUMAR 
GAURAV SHIV KUMAR BHAGYAWATI DEVI SCNO 01-02-1997

404594550040
45 Indian OPEN SEAT

120515412 375026
YARRAMSETTI 
SWATHI

YARRAMSETTI 
SRINIVASU

YARRAMSETTI 
VEERALAKSHMI EWNO 02-01-2000 919398031115 Indian OPEN SEAT

460800819 375037 ANUSKA DEY SAKTINATH DEY PUTUL DEY GNNO 04-06-2001 919831135998 Indian OPEN SEAT

411001007 375106

AMAL 
ROMILDAN G 
A

GEORGE 
CELESTINE S ANNAMMAL D BCNO 08-12-2001 919790139213 Indian OPEN SEAT

410907034 375126
DHINESH 
KUMAR S

SENTHIL KUMAR 
K M JOTHI LAKSHMI S BCNO 28-10-2000 919865139955 Indian OPEN SEAT

410119782 375129 K R SUREKHA
K RATHANA 
KUMAR K DEVA KUMARI SCNO 22-09-2000 919003244033 Indian OPEN SEAT

411202545 375137 HARITHA M
M 
MATHIAZHAGAN R VASUKI STNO 05-03-2001 919488063314 Indian OPEN SEAT

270501867 375156

NANDINI 
REDDY 
MUNDARGI

VEERANNA 
MUNDARGI

HEMALATA V 
MUNDARGI BCNO 07-01-2000 919845290590 Indian OPEN SEAT

460900311 375161 PRITI SUBBA
PUTRA HANG 
SUBBA BINITA SUBBA STNO 09-08-2002 917797180922 Indian OPEN SEAT

280905664 375162
HANOONA 
JASMIN N

MOHAMED 
HANEEFA N IMMU K P BCNO 18-11-1999 917561854197 Indian OPEN SEAT

420100227 375168
KAVALI 
SANGEETHA KAVALI ASHOK KAVALI SAVITHRI BCNO 11-04-1999 917396721001 Indian OPEN SEAT

311017207 375180

PATIL 
GAYATRI 
TUSHAR TUSHAR HEMA BCNO 25-05-2000 918433777125 Indian OPEN SEAT

390321998 375191 VINOD MEENA
DAULAT RAM 
MEENA PREM LATA STNO 02-11-1993 919799922358 Indian OPEN SEAT

170304773 375197 PARAS SAHU MOHANLAL SAHU LAXMI BAI SAHU BCNO 01-08-1998 919294744927 Indian OPEN SEAT
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170303778 375218
MEGHESH 
BAGHEL

DAMODAR 
BAGHEL URMILA BAGHEL STNO 11-01-1999 917000483997 Indian OPEN SEAT

250104955 375222
KUNISHKA 
KOUR BALBINDER SINGH RITA CHOUDHARY EWNO 18-03-2002 919149755175 Indian OPEN SEAT

120403789 375249
SHAIK 
HASEEBULLA

SHAIK VASIULLA 
BASHA SHAIK SADA PARVEEN BCNO 24-03-2001 919948402684 Indian OPEN SEAT

120404316 375254
KANAMANAM
BEDU JAHNAVI

KANAMANAMBE
DU VENKATA 
RAGHAVULU K SUSEELA SCNO 31-03-2001 917702700287 Indian OPEN SEAT

200115041 375270
ASHIRWAD 
PRASAD ASHOK PRASAD URMILA DEVI BCNO 15-08-1996 918619029720 Indian OPEN SEAT

410700124 375272 S SINDHU S SENTHIL SUJA P SCNO 28-11-2000 916385495011 Indian OPEN SEAT

281209734 375280

NELSON 
IMMANUEL 
DHARMA S

STEPHEN 
SATHYARAJ N MAHALAKSHMI S BCNO 29-10-2000 919677769453 Indian OPEN SEAT

310418059 375287 RUSHABH KIRAN JAYSHREE EWNO 09-08-2000 918788366900 Indian OPEN SEAT
270241203 375288 SUHAS P K PRAKASH VIMALA PRAKASH SCNO 24-02-2001 917022207004 Indian OPEN SEAT

420134352 375291
AYESHA 
SIDDIQ

MOHAMMAD 
KAREEMULLAH ASMA BCNO 22-07-1998 917730916143 Indian OPEN SEAT

411001378 375298 AATHMIGA S
SHANMUGA 
SUNDARAM NAGAMATHY GNNO 19-05-2001 917708114089 Indian OPEN SEAT

280609721 375312 ANITHA R RAJAN R RADHA P SCNO 04-10-1999 917025944741 Indian OPEN SEAT

420100171 375313
CHITTI 
SHIRISHA CHITTI SRINIVAS CHITTI SANITHA BCNO 01-01-2002 919951241313 Indian OPEN SEAT

200136232 375325
BHASHKAR 
PAUL

PRABIR KUMAR 
PAUL KANIKA PAUL GNNO 11-09-2000 919818677554 Indian OPEN SEAT

120611818 375327
DANGETI 
SUDHEER

DANGETI 
SAMBASIVAYYA DANGETI VANISREE BCNO 08-10-1998 919391563327 Indian OPEN SEAT

281202599 375349 ANJALY SHAJU SHAJU M T LINCY V J EWNO 21-08-2001 919656881756 Indian OPEN SEAT
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170203107 375359 SHRISTI SARAF SANTOSH SARAF SANTOSHI SARAF BCNO 02-07-2001 919039120257 Indian OPEN SEAT

410904792 375366
DIVYABHARAT
HY A ARUNRAJ K KALA P BCNO 18-01-2001 919629494848 Indian OPEN SEAT

420102633 375388

PARALLA 
GREESHMA 
SAHITHI

PARALLA 
VENKATESWAR 
RAO PARALLA PARIMALA BCNO 03-09-2002 919493122109 Indian OPEN SEAT

420135001 375394
SADIYA 
TABASSUM SYED SALEEM SHAHEEN BEGUM EWNO 02-08-2001 918686707755 Indian OPEN SEAT

410100249 375421 SANJAY J JAISANKAR K JAYANTHI J BCNO 10-02-2001 919952757007 Indian OPEN SEAT

411405394 375428
MAREESWARA
N I IRULAPPAN SELVA PANDIYAMMAL SCNO 17-07-1999 917502345914 Indian OPEN SEAT

420117443 375452
METTA 
MOUNIKA

METTA 
JAGADEESWARA 
RAO METTA ANNAPURNA BCNO 09-08-2001 916281879304 Indian OPEN SEAT

230204411 375464 KOMAL RAJKUMAR SUMAN SAINI BCNO 24-12-1999 919728959072 Indian OPEN SEAT

180100703 375465

RIYA 
NUTANBHAI 
PATEL

NUTANBHAI 
THAKORBHAI 
PATEL

MANISHA NUTANBHAI 
PATEL BCNO 25-08-2001 919824750432 Indian OPEN SEAT

410801220 375470
VEERA 
SUBASHINI S SAKTHIVEL R REVATHI S BCNO 02-11-2001 917397606203 Indian OPEN SEAT

410804038 375472 AISHWARYA G GANESAN T GEETHA G GNNO 09-08-2002 919486583415 Indian OPEN SEAT

300302896 375475
ASHUTOSH 
THAKUR

JAIPAL SINGH 
THAKUR

MANHAR KANWAR 
THAKUR STNO 30-04-1993 919893464577 Indian OPEN SEAT

380201820 375498 RUHANI
SUBHASH 
CAHNDER POONAM RANI GNNO 03-08-2000 919779590720 Indian OPEN SEAT

120609628 375501
PASUPULETI 
SUDHA

PASUPULETI 
NARASIMHA 
MURTHY PASUPULETI KUMARI EWNO 22-04-2000 919849667145 Indian OPEN SEAT

460801125 375504
MALAVIKA 
MEENA

BHARAT LAL 
MEENA ANITA MEENA STNO 24-01-2000 919830788287 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420118361 375505
DARSHITHA 
JAIN RAJESH JAIN SUJATHA JAIN GNNO 11-12-1999 918374376572 Indian OPEN SEAT

120401181 375527

NAGAPUDI 
HEMAKUMAR 
ARUNA 
KATHYAYINI

N R HEMA 
KUMAR N H MRUNALINI BCNO 15-09-2001 919701872346 Indian OPEN SEAT

310300433 375568

AKHARE 
SAKSHI 
CHANDRAKAN
T CHANDRAKANT

VIDHYA 
CHANDRAKANT 
AKHARE GNNO 31-07-2001 917038498307 Indian OPEN SEAT

390314366 375585
AAYUSHMAN 
SINGH

PUSHPENDRA 
PAL SINGH SATYA GIRI BCNO 08-12-2001 919414045237 Indian OPEN SEAT

281105700 375623
ANUPAMA 
RAJ A BABU RAJ AJITHA KUMARI GNPH 30-03-2000 919745453494 Indian OPEN SEAT

120404841 375626
ATLURI SAI 
HARSHITHA ATLURI SATHYAM ATLURI SUJATHA BCNO 06-11-2001 919866872533 Indian OPEN SEAT

310906749 375661

NAZIRKAR 
PRATHMESH 
DHANANJAY DHANANJAY VAISHALI BCNO 22-01-2000 917397926819 Indian OPEN SEAT

120508022 375663
YELURI 
JAYALAKSHMI

YELURI SUBBA 
RAO YELURI VARALAXMI BCNO 04-06-2000 919866432510 Indian OPEN SEAT

120302087 375667

THIRUMANI 
SAMPATH 
VISHNU PRIYA

THIRUMANI 
SAMPATH 
VARADARAJAN

THIRUMANI SAMPATH 
RANGANAYAKI GNNO 28-08-2002 917036863669 Indian OPEN SEAT

411207638 375671
GAYATHRI 
PRIYA A ASEERVADAM P SHEELADEVI A SCNO 22-11-2001 919445397527 Indian OPEN SEAT

420105085 375678
FARIYA 
BEGUM

SYED RAHEEM 
UDDIN WAHEDA BEGUM BCNO 29-01-2000 917013220824 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120501142 375684

MANDURI 
KISHANKUMA
R

MANDURI 
NAGAMOHANRA
O

MANDURI 
VIJAYALAKSHMI SCNO 30-01-1999 918332093430 Indian OPEN SEAT

270228281 375695
SOWBHAGYAL
AKSHMI K KARIYAPPA K SHARADA M SCNO 04-12-2000 917022140774 Indian OPEN SEAT

300107402 375705
DIKSHA 
DANGE

ASHOK KUMAR 
DANGE NANDIKA DANGE SCNO 15-06-2001 919893254176 Indian OPEN SEAT

440601532 375714
EEMAN 
FATIMA SARWAR ALI RUBINA PARWEEN GNNO 12-01-2002 918840543572 Indian OPEN SEAT

420127214 375723 LAKSHMI
SAIBANNA 
KIRASAWALGI KALIKADEVI BCNO 31-01-2000 917090494262 Indian OPEN SEAT

280404722 375736 SHARON K P
K P SANTHOSH 
KUMAR K SHEEJA SCNO 13-01-2001 918078507407 Indian OPEN SEAT

411003849 375740
NITHISHKUMA
AR J JAYAKUMAR N SARASWATHI B SCNO 05-06-2001 919443509348 Indian OPEN SEAT

280801182 375741
APARNA 
KRISHNA RAVEENDRAN T V SREEJA K K SCNO 03-01-2001 919249770233 Indian OPEN SEAT

310400076 375755
OJAS 
ASEGAONKAR

BALAJI 
ASEGAONKAR SHILPA ASEGAONKAR GNNO 26-10-2000 919420763430 Indian OPEN SEAT

411207013 375758 YAMUNHA A S ANNADURAI R SHENBAGAM SCNO 06-06-2001 919442564986 Indian OPEN SEAT

281205526 375788
SAMEEHA 
JUNAID

ALANGATTUKARA
N ABOOBAKKAR 
JUNAID ASOORA JUNAID BCNO 18-05-2000 919961525569 Indian OPEN SEAT

310201546 375797

BHAVIK 
JITENDRA 
RAUT JITENDRA RAUT JAYA SCNO 29-05-2001 917276130305 Indian OPEN SEAT

230203063 375805 NEHA YADAV LATE ANIL KUMAR SUNEELA DEVI BCNO 09-08-2000 919717055429 Indian OPEN SEAT

230205137 375811
SRISHTI 
MITTAL VIJAY MITTAL ANJANA GNNO 28-08-2001 919810700335 Indian OPEN SEAT
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380101851 375815 SHIVANGI SANJEEV KUMAR VEENA BCNO 08-02-2000 919988072285 Indian OPEN SEAT

120507020 375833
KASULA 
RIZWAN

KASULA 
KAREEMULLA KASULA BEBEJAN BCNO 08-02-1998 918919947894 Indian OPEN SEAT

280608871 375856 A AMAL ANILKUMAR A ANJANA ANIL BCNO 07-12-1999 918129832281 Indian OPEN SEAT

220708223 375892

MAKWANA 
ISHITA 
DUSHYANTKU
MAR

DUSHYANTKUMA
R MAKWANA HETALBEN MAKWANA BCNO 11-11-2000 916354162014 Indian OPEN SEAT

280814913 375901 MUHAMMED
ABDUL SALAM 
NALUPURAYIL

SHAFAHU ABDUL 
SALAM BCNO 27-03-1997 919645144955 Indian OPEN SEAT

441111786 375905
FARISHA 
FATIMA

MOHAMMAD 
AHAMAD SUHELA KHATOON GNNO 01-10-2001 918130511045 Indian OPEN SEAT

420401051 375922
KOLA RAJANI 
PRIYA

KOLA ANIL 
KUMAR KOLA LALITHA EWNO 30-03-2002 919177511362 Indian OPEN SEAT

311019652 375950

ROHAN 
DATTATRAY 
PRADHAN

DATTATRAY 
KRISHNAKUMAR 
PRADHAN SHARMILA PRADHAN GNNO 12-06-2001 919967486495 Indian OPEN SEAT

440400942 375960
ANUSHKA 
SINGH PADAM SINGH BIRJESH SINGH SCNO 29-08-2002 917505708771 Indian OPEN SEAT

280707795 375966 ASHIF ANSARI
MOHAMMED 
ANSARI SABEENA N BCNO 09-07-2000 919496266737 Indian OPEN SEAT

420138020 375967

RAMARAPU 
SAMHITH 
SAGAR

R RAVI SHANKAR 
SAGAR R ANILA BCNO 09-04-2001 919441809143 Indian OPEN SEAT

410608258 375975 ISHWARYA S SIVAKUMAR P KASTURI G SCNO 03-11-2001 919994556539 Indian OPEN SEAT
160110367 375998 MADHU RAM KUMAR PREM LATA SCNO 18-03-2000 919416276090 Indian OPEN SEAT

270240335 376013
NITHIN 
KRISHNA K KRISHNAPPA N L SHANTHA KUMARI BCNO 05-03-2002 917259914773 Indian OPEN SEAT
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410802754 376022

P 
SOUNDHARYA 
BHARANI POOMALAI P SAROJA N SCNO 11-05-2002 919566858610 Indian OPEN SEAT

281202660 376034 ANUSREE P K
MANOJKUMAR P 
K SHELLY K K BCNO 31-03-2001 918547630198 Indian OPEN SEAT

410123342 376049
J K RITHISH 
RAJ D JEYARAJ B KAVIMANI SCNO 29-09-2000 919486087033 Indian OPEN SEAT

280711234 376053
ABHIRAMI 
BOSE BOSE P A MANJUSHA P K SCNO 17-08-2000 919400596606 Indian OPEN SEAT

440812589 376089
ADARSH 
MOHAN

MOHAN LAL 
RAWAT KAMLA MOHAN SCNO 03-07-2002 917232926886 Indian OPEN SEAT

280304946 376113 DIVYA C G C K GOPI KUMARI GOPI SCNO 21-09-1999 918547582442 Indian OPEN SEAT

280908865 376122 MALAVIKA P S P SUNIL KUMAR SWAPNA K BCNO 13-06-2000 918113942222 Indian OPEN SEAT
270241496 376125 MUNESH Y YATHEESH D NAGARATHNA S BCNO 16-09-2001 919535702448 Indian OPEN SEAT

210100986 376142
SALONI 
USGAONKAR

SHRIRAM 
USGAONKAR MILAN USGAONKAR BCNO 17-02-2001 919834027934 Indian OPEN SEAT

281203991 376152
ANSA 
ABRAHAM ABRAHAM SALY ABRAHAM GNNO 29-02-2000 918078017663 Indian OPEN SEAT

390328238 376160
DIKSHA 
JHIRWAL RAMCHANDRA KAMLA STNO 24-06-2000 919782550211 Indian OPEN SEAT

390200160 376174
GURPREET 
SIDHU

SUKH DARSHAN 
SINGH SIDHU SIMARJEET KAUR BCNO 20-04-2001 917725971770 Indian OPEN SEAT

460807936 376185
SHARMISTHA 
DOLAI

VIVEKANANDA 
DOLAI RUPALI DOLAI SCNO 10-06-1995 917872429221 Indian OPEN SEAT

450106239 376229 SAKSHI SINGH BHARAT SINGH ALKA SCNO 12-07-2000 917302705524 Indian OPEN SEAT

150205705 376251
MD WASIF 
AMAN

MD PERVEZ 
SHAHIN TABASSUM SURAIYA BCNO 17-04-1996 917739271726 Indian OPEN SEAT

281104463 376252 SONA S GIRISH KUMAR G SARITHA R EWNO 14-03-2001 919633660754 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311021868 376254
SHAH ANERI 
SAMEER SAMEER KSHAMA GNNO 04-10-2001 919833026210 Indian OPEN SEAT

390201932 376260

JITESH 
KUMAR 
PANNU JAGDISH KUMAR SANTOSH PANNU SCNO 11-07-2000 919468614070 Indian OPEN SEAT

410112012 376270 PADMASHRI M
MUNEESWARAN 
S DHANALAKSHMI M SCNO 14-07-2000 919865006099 Indian OPEN SEAT

311011819 376272

AAKANKSHA 
HARISHCHAND
RA BHOWAD HARISHCHANDRA ARCHANA BCNO 19-03-2001 919619185326 Indian OPEN SEAT

380400590 376293
MD JAAN 
NISAR ALAM

MD TAUHID 
ALAM JUNARA BEGUM GNNO 16-12-1999 919781301702 Indian OPEN SEAT

260308909 376324 ANAMIKA
AMRIT CHARAN 
SINGH BABY KUMARI STNO 05-02-2000 919431552056 Indian OPEN SEAT

310200920 376326

ANJALI 
KRISHNAPPA 
TUPKARI

KRISHNAPPA 
TUPKARI NISHA TUPKARI BCNO 17-01-2001 919011007021 Indian OPEN SEAT

200127941 376330 ISHA GRACE
CRISTY 
LAWRANCE BINDU SHARMA GNNO 28-06-2001 919911963135 Indian OPEN SEAT

170202746 376331 SRISHTI GUPTA SANJAY GUPTA SUKANTI GUPTA BCNO 28-02-2000
453898265277
71 Indian OPEN SEAT

311211854 376337

ASOLE 
VAISHNAVI 
SHESHERAO SHESHERAO SHOBHA STNO 18-06-1999 917875710261 Indian OPEN SEAT

150241475 376342
AMRITA 
RANJAN

ANIL CHANDRA 
CHOUDHARY REKHA CHOUDHARY SCNO 15-09-1997 919113100561 Indian OPEN SEAT

390363145 376352
POONAM 
ASWAL SITA RAM ASWAL SHEELA DEVI SCNO 26-10-2000 919460490788 Indian OPEN SEAT

260301789 376395
BHARGAVI 
VERMA LATE S VERMA SWASTIKA GNNO 21-03-2000 918969536151 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270402639 376399
SYED IRSHAD 
HUSSAIN

SYED 
MOHAMMED 
HUSSAIN GOUSEYA BEE BCNO 14-04-2001 919538929781 Indian OPEN SEAT

311007073 376415

JYOTI 
MADHUKAR 
SAWANT

MADHUKAR 
ANNA SAWANT

MEENA MADHUKAR 
SAWANT SCNO 07-05-1999 918828266069 Indian OPEN SEAT

270208868 376426 BHARGAVI S
SRIKANTH 
KRISHNA AITHAL INDIRA SRIKANTH GNNO 19-06-2002 919449488383 Indian OPEN SEAT

281111684 376437
ASHITHA S 
SANTHOSH

SANTHOSHKUMA
R L V SHEENA R S BCNO 03-07-2001 919496529690 Indian OPEN SEAT

420101862 376442
UMAIMA 
ANSARI

MOHD 
IFTEQARUDDIN 
ANSARI AHMEDI ANSARI BCNO 10-02-2001 917702033321 Indian OPEN SEAT

280709826 376494

AN MARIA 
KALLADANTHY
IL SAJI K JOSEPH LAIBY JOSEPH T GNNO 02-10-2000 919847993873 Indian OPEN SEAT

440204503 376541
SHREYASH 
TRIPATHI

RAJESH KUMAR 
TRIPATHI PUSHPA TRIPATHI GNNO 19-02-1999 919450586920 Indian OPEN SEAT

270902121 376545 VIRAJ
SUDARSHAN 
NAYAK SHANTHA NAYAK BCNO 20-09-2001 919481414386 Indian OPEN SEAT

270209910 376565 GUNAVATI S
SREENIVASA 
MURTHY T JAYASHREE C BCNO 22-11-2001 919740643845 Indian OPEN SEAT

420111045 376578 T SHIVANI T PREM KUMAR B K ARATHI SCNO 20-07-2000 918074581749 Indian OPEN SEAT
280306990 376582 SONA SHYJU C T SHYJU RAJI K K SCNO 07-08-2001 919496900394 Indian OPEN SEAT

390320516 376584
YASH 
KHANDELWAL

PRAVEEN 
KHANDELWAL VIJAY GUPTA GNNO 27-11-2000 918094933027 Indian OPEN SEAT

200122690 376610
NIKUNJ GYAN 
PRAKASH

HITENDRA 
KUMAR 
CHOUDHARY REKHA CHOUDHARY GNNO 28-01-2001 919773540597 Indian OPEN SEAT
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300316094 376624
SHIVANI 
MUKATI JAGDISH MUKATI MAYA MUKATI BCNO 26-01-2000 916264196800 Indian OPEN SEAT

410110670 376636 M DARSHAN A D MURUGAN M SUMATHI BCNO 07-08-2001 919025594444 Indian OPEN SEAT

311400559 376637

GUPTA 
RADHIKA 
TILAK

GUPTA TILAK 
VISHWANATH GUPTA ANITA TILAK GNNO 14-02-2000 918652534045 Indian OPEN SEAT

311105477 376639
SAKSHAD 
SANJAY PATIL

SANJAY 
RAJENDRA PATIL

RANJANA SANJAY 
PATIL SCNO 28-03-2001 917517554157 Indian OPEN SEAT

270204570 376675 RESHMA G GAJENDRA V SHANTHINI G BCNO 03-03-2001 919902501700 Indian OPEN SEAT
390600137 376687 NISHA KALAL VINOD KALAL RAMILA KALAL BCNO 30-07-2001 918485990304 Indian OPEN SEAT

310207088 376691

ANKITA 
SADASHIV 
WAGH SADASHIV RANJANA BCNO 30-07-1999 917083994483 Indian OPEN SEAT

281108360 376714 DEVIKA SIVAN SIVANKUTTY R P GEETHA S EWNO 07-04-2000 919995766195 Indian OPEN SEAT

200109950 376716 ABHINAV SANJEEV KUMAR INDU SCNO 06-09-2001
398688004139
86 Indian OPEN SEAT

380301668 376731
JASLEEN KAUR 
PANNU

SATWINDER 
SINGH PANNU

MANPREET KAUR 
PANNU GNNO 24-03-2000 917889296804 Indian OPEN SEAT

170307549 376754
NISHA 
KASHYAP

SUKENDRA 
KASHYAP KIRAN KASHYAP STNO 20-03-2002 919406004258 Indian OPEN SEAT

260304199 376761

ABHISHEK 
KUMAR 
PANDEY

ARUN KUMAR 
PANDEY RANI PANDEY EWNO 18-01-2001 917970415194 Indian OPEN SEAT

410100323 376784

ARAVELLI SRI 
VENKATA 
SATYA UDAI

ARAVELLI 
JAGANADHA 
VIJAY KUMAR RAMANUJA A GNNO 13-11-2001 919974090168 Indian OPEN SEAT

270202325 376788 AKSHAY J
PANCHAXARAPPA 
 J RACHAMMA J BCNO 24-07-2000 919448285111 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390320462 376805 PAYAL PANKAJ KUMAR BABITA DEVI BCNO 12-11-2001 917011731387 Indian OPEN SEAT

311111849 376820

HITAKSHI 
RITESH 
BHONGADE

RITESH 
BHONGADE VANDANA BHONGADE SCNO 26-03-2002 919975768485 Indian OPEN SEAT

280304691 376824
ANN GRACE 
ABEY

ABEY MON 
GEORGE REBECCA ABEY GNNO 27-07-2001 919446000214 Indian OPEN SEAT

410606970 376849
BANU 
PRASANNAA A N ARUNACHALAM A MEENAMBIKAI BCNO 01-11-2000 919894363294 Indian OPEN SEAT

311513424 376864

CHAITANYA 
ANIL 
PALGHADMAL ANIL TRUPTI SCNO 14-12-2000 919822390874 Indian OPEN SEAT

300403106 376869
PRANJALI 
PANDEY

MANISH KUMAR 
PANDEY DEEPTI PANDEY GNNO 20-03-2000

070279702907
02 Indian OPEN SEAT

441112621 376871
SHWETA 
SINGH

BABU NANDAN 
SINGH SHAKUNTALA DEVI BCNO 20-07-1997 918576899877 Indian OPEN SEAT

440502007 376890
AARUSHI 
SHUKLA

RAJEEV KUMAR 
SHUKLA ANJALI SHUKLA GNNO 12-11-2000 919454118574 Indian OPEN SEAT

300100520 376891
RISHIKA 
BHARDWAJ

AMBIKA PRASAD 
BHARDWAJ SUNANDA BHARDWAJ GNNO 27-11-1999 918878401308 Indian OPEN SEAT

311513774 376902

LODHI 
SHREYA 
PRAMOD PRAMOD RAJESHRI GNNO 26-10-2001 919096809757 Indian OPEN SEAT

311502437 376911

KADBANE 
PRAGATI 
NISHIKANT

NISHIKANT 
MAHADEV 
KADBANE ANJALI BCNO 07-11-2000

482098605948
20 Indian OPEN SEAT

280407432 376918 APARNA K N VIJAYAN KODOTH SHEEJA K N GNNO 13-04-2000 919495067272 Indian OPEN SEAT

390400783 376950 ADITI PANWAR LALIT PANWAR SUNITA PANWAR SCNO 02-08-2001 919461288538 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311100673 376958

SHAHARE 
APARNA 
TULSIDAS TULSIDAS SEEMA BCNO 21-10-1998 919623220467 Indian OPEN SEAT

460800396 376967
KAUSHIKI 
BRAHMA

SWARUP 
BRAHMA APARAJITA BRAHMA GNNO 14-02-2001 919830810818 Indian OPEN SEAT

280707487 376979
NEIL BINU 
ABRAHAM BINU ABRAHAM SUNITHA GEORGE GNNO 07-01-2002 918547839290 Indian OPEN SEAT

220803321 376987

JAHANVI 
JITESHBHAI 
NAIK JITESHKUMAR JAYNABEN EWNO 20-11-2001 919537433464 Indian OPEN SEAT

200116865 376994 DANIYA GHANI
S M GHANI 
HAIDER RUBINA HAIDER GNNO 02-11-2000 917277248823 Indian OPEN SEAT

450101726 377005
MONIKA 
CHAUHAN

PARAM SINGH 
CHAUHAN BANITA CHAUHAN STNO 27-12-2000 917302699662 Indian OPEN SEAT

280908648 377012 VAISHNAVI K
SETHU 
VELAYUDHAN K SOBHANA GNNO 27-01-1999 919747650697 Indian OPEN SEAT

270238344 377014 CHANDANA L LOKESH GOWDA RUKMINI B BCNO 20-08-2000 919845688493 Indian OPEN SEAT

390358354 377015 RIYA KHANDAL
GYARSI LAL 
SHARMA ANJU SHARMA GNNO 13-06-2000 919461180442 Indian OPEN SEAT

200135364 377025 ANJU NATHU RAM MADHU BALA SCNO 04-11-1998 919810764052 Indian OPEN SEAT

200103453 377042 ANKIT KUMAR ROOP KUMAR SUMAN SCNO 19-09-2001 918750848132 Indian OPEN SEAT

310404186 377055

SHAIKH 
SAIMA 
SAHREEN SHAIKH KAUSAR NAZIYA FARHEEN BCNO 17-04-2002 919552241540 Indian OPEN SEAT

440203843 377060 AACHAL
SURENDRA 
KUMAR NISHA DEVI BCNO 31-10-2000 917651806968 Indian OPEN SEAT

170304622 377095

HARMEET 
KAUR 
CHAGGER

TEJINDER SINGH 
CHAGGER

MANPREET KAUR 
CHAGGER GNNO 18-05-2000 919685253577 Indian OPEN SEAT
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140200121 377129
ORKITA 
BORPUZARI

AMRIT KUMAR 
BORPUZARI JONALI BORPUZARI GNNO 27-08-1999 919435158012 Indian OPEN SEAT

410607901 377167 RAGAVI B
BALASUBRAMANI
AN P BHUVANESWARI B BCNO 22-09-2001 918778710934 Indian OPEN SEAT

230200604 377170
SANDEEP 
GUPTA

BHUSHAN 
KUMAR GUPTA CHANCHAL GUPTA GNNO 03-07-2001 919828309477 Indian OPEN SEAT

280815053 377190
YADU 
KRISHNA P R RAJENDRA BABU RADHAMANI BCNO 06-04-1999 919745568157 Indian OPEN SEAT

281115289 377193
AFREEN 
SHAFIR

SHAHUL HAMEED 
MOHAMED 
SHAFIR

MAHEEN SABIYAM 
SHEEBA BCNO 19-01-2000 919995522997 Indian OPEN SEAT

281111711 377214 APARNA B P M PUSHPAKARAN BEENA S GNNO 03-08-2000 919447891831 Indian OPEN SEAT

311109152 377228
SIDDHANT 
SONTAKKE

KISHOR 
SONTAKKE NILIMA SONTAKKE SCNO 28-03-2001 919075205197 Indian OPEN SEAT

460900613 377241
MANISHANKA
R DAS

MONARANJAN 
DAS PROTIMA DAS SCNO 27-11-1999 919679489302 Indian OPEN SEAT

380200142 377244 GUNIKA RAJESH KUMAR DEEKSHA BATRA GNNO 09-07-2001 919357679500 Indian OPEN SEAT

200141045 377263
SANDEEP 
KUMAR

SHANTI GOPAL 
SARDAR KANIKA STNO 10-10-1996 919625154922 Indian OPEN SEAT

310907931 377270

SANJIVANI 
PURUSHOTTA
M UIKE PURUSHOTTAM JAYA STNO 10-05-1999 919923111657 Indian OPEN SEAT

311808115 377286

BODKE 
AKSHATA 
UDAY UDAY VARSHA BCNO 24-02-2000 917030391324 Indian OPEN SEAT

410800573 377287
ABIKOUSALYA 
S SELVARAJU P MANIMEGALAI M SCNO 07-11-2000 916380800947 Indian OPEN SEAT

411202663 377293 DHARANI M
MUTHUKUMARES
AN N MAHADEVI M SCNO 09-04-2001 919443559307 Indian OPEN SEAT
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260101660 377297 AMAR KUMAR SAHDEO BHUIA RUNA DEVI SCNO 31-03-2001 917481848440 Indian OPEN SEAT

420123701 377313
SREEYUTHA 
BADUGULA

RAVI RAJAA 
BADUGULA MAMATHA BADUGULA SCNO 12-03-2001 919849056173 Indian OPEN SEAT

120508814 377332
NAZIYA 
SULTANA SHAIK MOHIDDIN HASSAMA BCNO 15-07-2001 919676316588 Indian OPEN SEAT

310901274 377335

GAYATRI 
ASHOK 
BRAHMANKAR ASHOK VANDANA BCNO 04-03-2000 917447852245 Indian OPEN SEAT

281116516 377341 RIYA JAMES
CHETHIMATTATHI
L JOSEPH JAMES JESSY ANTONY GNNO 03-10-2000 919961766763 NRI OPEN SEAT

420301065 377343
BANOTHU 
DIVYA

BANOTHU 
RAMULU BANOTHU ARUNA STNO 21-07-2002 916281968407 Indian OPEN SEAT

310803578 377375
KAZI NAWAZ 
NAJIR NAJIR NOORJAHAN GNNO 08-04-1999 917083506953 Indian OPEN SEAT

270213729 377389

IQRA 
MOHAMMEDI 
AFIF

MOHAMMED 
AFIFULLA FOUZIA BEGUM BCNO 03-03-2000 918197521576 Indian OPEN SEAT

150206281 377402
SURAJ 
PASWAN

CHANDRASHEKHA
R PASWAN RITA DEVI SCNO 01-05-2000 917150427570 Indian OPEN SEAT

390318893 377414 VEDI GAUTAM
GIRIRAJ KUMAR 
SHARMA JAY SHREE SHARMA GNNO 30-10-2001 919414228394 Indian OPEN SEAT

450202219 377417 RISHI RAJ RAJIV KUMAR LAL RASHMI LAL GNNO 24-02-2001 919917811333 Indian OPEN SEAT

420502654 377421
MANIDEEP 
GOKA SRINIVAS GOKA ANURADHA DIDDI BCNO 23-04-2002 919885065372 Indian OPEN SEAT

440100152 377425 SHRUTI SINGH B S VERMA ANITA KUMARI STNO 07-08-1998
178787916117
87 Indian OPEN SEAT

270503855 377435
ADEEBA 
FATHIMA

Y M MAHAMED 
YUSUFF AMEENA ALMAS GNNO 20-03-2002 919481548232 Indian OPEN SEAT
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200138348 377440
KUHOO 
SARKAR SHEEL BHADRA MANJU BHARTI SCNO 18-07-2002 919818183723 Indian OPEN SEAT

311306640 377471

GANGURDE 
SIDDHANT 
SAHEBRAO SAHEBRAO BABITA SCNO 09-12-2000 918007275543 Indian OPEN SEAT

120500288 377486

SANUMURI 
VENKATA 
REVATHI

SANUMURI 
VENKATA 
NARAYANA SANUMURI RAMADEVI GNNO 30-06-2001 918985713799 Indian OPEN SEAT

441111617 377505
GAURAV 
KUMAR

SURENDRA 
PRASAD SUNITA DEVI STNO 05-07-1999 916393971487 Indian OPEN SEAT

450102734 377513 AANCHAL PAL RAKESH KUMAR MUNESH DEVI BCNO 16-02-2001 917302226392 Indian OPEN SEAT

440802301 377515 DIPALI YADAV
SHIVANAND 
YADAV SHANTI DEVI BCNO 25-02-1999 919628131300 Indian OPEN SEAT

420400991 377530
INJARAPU 
ROOPKALA

INJARAPU VEERA 
VENKATA 
SATYANARAYANA INJARAPU PRAMEELA SCNO 04-12-1999 919346495355 Indian OPEN SEAT

120602926 377534
MALIPEDDI 
SAI PRIYA

MALIPEDDI 
SRINIVAS KUMAR MALIPEDDI ARUNA BCNO 15-11-2001 917207587596 Indian OPEN SEAT

300304971 377566
MONIKA 
YADAV

PRAHALAD 
SINGH YADAV KAVITA YADAV BCNO 22-02-1998 918904650533 Indian OPEN SEAT

270231148 377599 ZEBA IRAM

MOHAMMED 
HABEEB UR 
RAHMAN SURAIYA PARVEEN BCNO 04-05-1998 918971278019 Indian OPEN SEAT

270513409 377600
PRERANA S 
KABADE

SURYAKANTH R 
KABADE ANUPAMA SCNO 08-09-2000 919448436926 Indian OPEN SEAT

410107219 377601 SHYAMALA H
HARIHARA 
SUBRAMANIAN S S SUJATHA GNNO 18-11-2000 919841414697 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390102952 377604
VISHAL 
MUHAL

RAJ KUMAR 
MUHAL AMBRESH MUHAL SCNO 28-01-1999 917339796962 Indian OPEN SEAT

311111195 377611

NIKHAT 
ANJUM 
SHAIKH

MOHAMMAD 
ASIF SHAIKH NISHAT ANJUM SHAIKH GNNO 16-08-2001 919370996884 Indian OPEN SEAT

380101894 377617
MEHAK 
KASHYAP PAWAN KUMAR PARMJEET KAUR SCNO 20-12-2000 918427592300 Indian OPEN SEAT

170101200 377638 RENUKA NAG DINESH NAG SAROJ NAG STNO 31-10-1997 919754847902 Indian OPEN SEAT

310202932 377641

MARASKOLHE 
PRAJWAL 
SHANKAR

SHANKAR 
MARASKOLHE SHUBHADA STNO 18-02-2001 917776085226 Indian OPEN SEAT

411400219 377647 V POORNIMA A VELU M PRIYAVELU BCNO 18-06-2000 919597617499 Indian OPEN SEAT
281201140 377664 ANUSHA M SREEKUMAR M SUBHADRA GNNO 05-09-1998 916371288949 Indian OPEN SEAT

311023537 377669

SUJEET 
KUMAR 
GUPTA VYAS JEE GUPTA GEETA DEVI BCNO 27-09-2000 917045539699 Indian OPEN SEAT

280809116 377676
LAKSHMI 
MADAN

R MADAN 
MOHAN

SARITHA 
PURUSHOTHAMAN SCNO 31-03-1999 919446421342 Indian OPEN SEAT

120610171 377683

MEDIKONDA 
VENKAT 
SAINATH

MEDIKONDA 
MUKTHESWARAR
AO

MEDIKONDA KASTURI 
BHEEMABAI SCNO 01-07-2001 919492367022 Indian OPEN SEAT

150235434 377697
SHAMBHAVI 
KUMARI SURAJ KUMAR LAXMI KUMARI GNPH 09-09-1999 917667867058 Indian OPEN SEAT

150236211 377719
AKANKSHA 
RAJ

NAGENDRA 
CHOUBEY BIVA CHOUBEY GNNO 01-10-2000 917783059240 Indian OPEN SEAT

200131723 377721
MOHIT 
KUMAR MADAN MOHAN URMILA DEVI SCNO 29-03-1999 918800971525 Indian OPEN SEAT

420114063 377786

DEVARAPALLI 
JOYCE 
SHARON

DEVARAPALLI 
SUVARNA RAJU DEVARAPALLI ARUNA BCNO 17-12-2001 919347262137 Indian OPEN SEAT
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410612357 377788 KIRANMAI R
RAMESH KUMAR 
G MATHAVI R GNNO 03-10-2000 917358813322 Indian OPEN SEAT

120502731 377811
MADAM 
JAYASREE

MADAM 
SRINIVASULU

MADAM ARUNA 
KUMARI SCNO 04-08-2000 918121205049 Indian OPEN SEAT

270502040 377828 DEEPA M NAIK MEGHARAJ MOTABAI SCNO 08-07-2000 919902455310 Indian OPEN SEAT

150100951 377829
SHANKAR 
NATH ONKAR NATH CHANDANI BCNO 29-12-1999 919460559835 Indian OPEN SEAT

410500170 377842
VIJEYA 
ARAVINTH P K KATHIRESAN V PREMA N BCNO 30-06-2001 917845016552 Indian OPEN SEAT

390201408 377861
ISHA 
CHANDNA

SANJAY 
CHANDNA VANDANA CHANDNA GNNO 06-01-2001 919928066685 NRI OPEN SEAT

410118071 377902
MAHALAKSHM
I S R R SHRIDHARAN P S VIJAYALAKSHMI BCNO 06-12-2001 919710188533 Indian OPEN SEAT

410209669 377929
VIDHYA 
CHARAN S V SHANMUGAM R VIJAYAKUMARI S BCNO 29-11-2001 918072486792 Indian OPEN SEAT

120201874 377938

MAGADALA 
SREE HARSHA 
VARDHAN M ASHOK KUMAR R P THEJOVATHI SCNO 02-05-2001 919490212819 Indian OPEN SEAT

310409671 377940

CHAVAN 
SHUBHAM 
SANJAY SANJAY PUSHPA BCNO 25-10-1999 918888876619 Indian OPEN SEAT

270809392 377951 ANIL P J PUTTASWAMY PREMA STNO 09-03-2001 919880551310 Indian OPEN SEAT
410123717 377952 AKASH G GANAPATHI J SEETHA LAKSHMI G SCNO 16-11-2000 917338998588 Indian OPEN SEAT

300405506 377959
SHALINEE 
KUSHRO BHUPAT SINGH REKHA STNO 02-07-1999 917987316179 Indian OPEN SEAT

270227274 377963
DALAM 
KAAVYASHRI

DALAMLAKSHMIN
ARAYANA 
SRINIVAAS HOSUR MANJULA STNO 12-09-2001 919493365553 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311109236 377970 RITIKA GUPTA JITENDRA GUPTA JAYSHREE GUPTA EWNO 12-06-2001 919890694827 Indian OPEN SEAT

410205365 377989 SHAALINI S SIVA KUMAR K P SUSILA S BCNO 04-10-2000 919840074889 Indian OPEN SEAT

390306956 378015
MISHIKA 
VARSHNEY

PRADEEP 
VARSHNEY MAMTA VARSHNEY GNNO 03-02-1998 918433294488 Indian OPEN SEAT

390309275 378018 MEENAKSHI BANWARI LAL CHIDIYIA DEVI BCNO 11-05-2001 919783812123 Indian OPEN SEAT

280805474 378022
SREELAKSHMI 
K ANIL KUMAR K BEENA C T BCNO 20-06-2000 916282142866 Indian OPEN SEAT

460805070 378023 SAMMILITA DE
SWAPAN KUMAR 
DE PUSPALI ADHYA GNNO 19-09-1999 919874588481 Indian OPEN SEAT

270708251 378028 ARYASHREE M K SUDARSHAN R NALINI BCNO 11-02-2000 919731325673 Indian OPEN SEAT

150239599 378030 ARSHI NAZ ABDUL KHALIQUE GHAZALA AFSAR BCPH 16-10-2000 918651772093 Indian OPEN SEAT

150244431 378040
SATYASHEEL 
MAYANK MANOJ KUMAR RUPAM KUMARI BCNO 31-03-2000 917549970962 Indian OPEN SEAT

120603053 378042

NUNNA SAI 
RAGHAVENDR
A RAJU

NUNNA RAVI 
KUMAR

NUNNA NAGA 
LAKSHMI BCNO 04-10-2000 917396234499 Indian OPEN SEAT

220400656 378060

SHARMA 
BHUMI 
SANJAY

SANJAY G 
SHARMA KIRAN SHARMA GNNO 02-03-2000 919537046459 Indian OPEN SEAT

200144693 378070 VIVEK MEENA RAM RAJ MEENA SAVITRI MEENA STNO 03-06-2000 919958344756 Indian OPEN SEAT

120106101 378116

CHINNA 
POGULA 
VIJAYA SHALI

HARIJANA 
THIPPANNA

CHINNA POGULA 
ESTHER RANI SCNO 13-10-1998 917799943888 Indian OPEN SEAT

160112977 378117
NAVEEN 
PADDA

SHIV KUMAR 
PADDA ARTI DEVI BCNO 19-01-2001 917807566872 Indian OPEN SEAT

281107610 378136
SARATH 
MOHAN M S MOHANAN S SANTHI S BCNO 17-04-2001 917510158812 Indian OPEN SEAT
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460829028 378168
KOUSTAV 
SIKDER KUSHAN SIKDER MOUSUMI SIKDER SCNO 09-06-1999 919434211197 Indian OPEN SEAT

120606915 378171 SANKILI REENA
SANKILI CHINNA 
RAO SANKILI JYOTHI SCNO 07-02-2001 919177848612 Indian OPEN SEAT

260305319 378212
MANISHA 
KUMARI KARUN GOPE SUMITRA DEVI BCNO 06-04-1999 919110101620 Indian OPEN SEAT

120610315 378234 VINYA INDANA
SRINIVASA RAO 
INDANA LATHA INDANA BCNO 10-12-2000 917032795790 Indian OPEN SEAT

281206107 378240
MUZZAMMIL 
RAZIN P A

ABDULRAFEEK P 
M

RAMEENA ABDUL 
RAFEEK BCNO 19-08-2001 918086696069 NRI OPEN SEAT

200113790 378283
NIMISHA 
ROSY TIRKEY JAMES TIRKEY CYRILA TIRKEY STNO 17-02-2001 919625491278 Indian OPEN SEAT

390308988 378293
ALEENA 
AKRAM KHAN

MOHD AKRAM 
KHAN TANZEEN KHAN GNNO 09-01-2000 919414817962 Indian OPEN SEAT

281211279 378300
ANNA 
THOMAS THOMAS SOLY GNNO 11-06-2000 919446234096 Indian OPEN SEAT

300201114 378305
PUSHPENDRA 
SINGH SOBARAN SINGH REKHA DEVI GNNO 12-02-2000 918817198027 Indian OPEN SEAT

411301648 378325 ARAVINTH M MURUGAN A SIVALAKSHMI M BCNO 17-12-2000 917867981897 Indian OPEN SEAT

170101310 378330
SIMRAN 
SONTAKE

ANAND RAO 
SONTAKE ASHA SONTAKE SCNO 11-07-2001 916263067633 Indian OPEN SEAT

420203452 378331
KOKILGADDA 
HARSHINI

KOKILGADDA 
SUNIL KUMAR KOKILGADDA ARUNA SCNO 01-06-2002 917893860377 Indian OPEN SEAT

120515281 378339

SOMISETTI 
JAYA SAI 
SATYA 
LAKSHMI 
PADMINI

SOMISETTI 
SRINIVAS

SOMISETTI BHASKARA 
VEERA LAKSHMI EWNO 28-07-2001 919963245821 Indian OPEN SEAT

170302337 378355
VASUNDHARA 
PATEL

BHAGWAN DAS 
PATEL SHANTI PATEL BCNO 28-12-2002 919425594994 Indian OPEN SEAT
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220105371 378371

NAMBIAR 
SHREYA 
NARAYANAN NARAYANAN K JAYA NARAYANAN GNNO 15-11-2000 919099030165 Indian OPEN SEAT

281107505 378377 VANI M ANIL ANILKUMAR A R MARGRET MARY R GNNO 03-04-2000 919497012967 Indian OPEN SEAT

150209976 378382 OM PRAKASH
MUNESHWAR 
NATH PRASAD SHYLOCK DEVI BCNO 08-06-1999 918581961301 Indian OPEN SEAT

441001394 378405
HARSHIT 
TYAGI JITENDRA TYAGI SUNITA TYAGI GNNO 08-09-1999 917466006039 Indian OPEN SEAT

270607910 378421
BEULAH 
MUNIGETY

ARTHUR 
MUNIGETY SUSHEELA MUNIGETY GNNO 08-11-2000 917349210766 Indian OPEN SEAT

270203225 378432
G B 
YASHWANT S BABU S SARALA BCNO 21-10-2001 919448260390 Indian OPEN SEAT

410500546 378439 NAVEENA S
SELVANAYAGAM 
T TAMILSELVI S SCNO 19-12-2000 919787040917 Indian OPEN SEAT

220803436 378440
JESSICA 
CHAUDHARI

PARTHIV 
CHAUDHARI YOGINI CHAUDHARI STNO 11-02-2002 919428506019 Indian OPEN SEAT

410608957 378450
VARUN 
PRASATH R

RAJENDRA 
PRASATH A GUNASEELI C SCNO 04-08-2002 919842533674 Indian OPEN SEAT

460901009 378454

RONIKA 
PUSHPIKA 
LEPCHA

AUGUSTINE 
LEPCHA RITA LEPCHA PRADHAN STNO 17-10-1997 919933667747 Indian OPEN SEAT

280306699 378465
HARIKRISHNA
N M

MADHUSOODAN
AN A NISHA R SCNO 31-07-2000 919605694589 Indian OPEN SEAT

270701109 378469 AKASH M MALLIKARJUNA M AMBIKA GP BCNO 20-02-2002 919449286791 Indian OPEN SEAT

270802465 378470
NITHYASHREE 
S A ANKANATH RATHNAMMA GNNO 11-04-2001 919353752661 Indian OPEN SEAT

200106471 378501
AYUSHI 
TIWARI

PAWAN KUMAR 
TIWARI SANYOGITA TIWARI GNNO 19-10-2000 919560741883 Indian OPEN SEAT

460400220 378520
MANASI 
SAMANTA

MRITUNJOY 
SAMANTA ANNA RANI SAMANTA GNNO 09-04-1999 917076514102 Indian OPEN SEAT
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140207877 378542
ARGENG 
BRAHMA

CHANDRA 
BRAHMA SUNDURSRI BRAHMA STNO 21-01-2000 919101045954 Indian OPEN SEAT

311004553 378569

ISHITA 
HEMANT 
SHAH VIBHA HEMANT EWNO 27-03-2001 917558770867 Indian OPEN SEAT

210101304 378578
PRITHVIRAJ 
RAJEEV DESAI RAJEEV K DESAI

SUCHITRA RAJEEV 
DESAI GNNO 02-04-2001 919850466525 Indian OPEN SEAT

270306221 378580 GAYATHRI M K MANJUNATHAN P REVATHI EWNO 24-12-2000 919448126228 Indian OPEN SEAT
200146530 378589 SNEHIL RAJAN KUMAR RINKI SCNO 07-09-2000 918076811087 Indian OPEN SEAT

120510715 378647
GORANTLA 
SUSMITHA

GORANTLA 
SUBBA RAO

GORANTLA NAGA 
MALLESWARI GNNO 21-12-2001 919849991219 Indian OPEN SEAT

380401578 378655
GULVINDER 
SINGH JAGJEEVAN BHAGWANTI SCNO 16-02-1999 919468263765 Indian OPEN SEAT

460809682 378663
VISHAL 
VAIBHAV

VINAY RANJAN 
JHA MAMTA MISHRA GNNO 21-06-2000 919430188836 Indian OPEN SEAT

200115203 378671 ANANYA SUKADEV BHOI MANORAMA DAS SCNO 25-06-2001 918447605347 Indian OPEN SEAT

160105403 378688
HARSH 
KAMAL SINGH

GURVINDER 
SINGH RAVINDER KAUR BCNO 09-11-2000 919053104577 Indian OPEN SEAT

440707092 378713
ANSUSHKA 
SINGH AJAY SINGH MAMTA SINGH GNNO 20-08-2000 918953026784 Indian OPEN SEAT

440200764 378718
SHAKSHI RANI 
RAO

RAJ NARAYAN 
RAM USHA DEVI SCNO 07-07-1996 918299588031 Indian OPEN SEAT

441118281 378724
ANISH KUMAR 
CHAUHAN

LAL BABU 
CHAUHAN SHIV KUMARI DEVI BCNO 08-08-2000 919648598992 Indian OPEN SEAT

200139751 378725
AARUSHI 
GUPTA M K GUPTA NISHA GUPTA GNNO 13-12-1999 919643782285 Indian OPEN SEAT

200146621 378726
DEEPANSHU 
SAINI

SUBHASH 
KUMAR SAINI MANJU SAINI BCNO 15-09-2001 919213092080 Indian OPEN SEAT
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450102169 378744
ANUSHKA 
BADONI

VINOD KUMAR 
BADONI URMILA BADONI GNNO 06-03-2001 919412379887 Indian OPEN SEAT

390328358 378753 DHAIRYA SAINI
VED PRAKASH 
SAINI SUSHMA RANI BCNO 05-10-2000 918449090645 Indian OPEN SEAT

270228594 378763 S P SINDHUJA S PRABHAKARA G VANAJAKSHI BCNO 17-05-2001 919945961976 Indian OPEN SEAT

310800329 378814 PRANITA PATIL PRADIP PATIL SUNITA PATIL GNPH 07-05-2001
091758805897
2 Indian OPEN SEAT

281116548 378827 JEEVAN RAJ IMESH S RAJAN KANCHANA R BCNO 20-02-2001 919048575116 Indian OPEN SEAT

280700639 378828 NISHA AJAYAN

GOPALAN 
VAITHIYAN 
AJAYAN PADMA BINDU AJAYAN GNNO 02-03-2001 919747062901 Indian OPEN SEAT

280816094 378860

RAFINA 
RASMIN 
KELAN 
KANDIYIL

MUHAMMAD 
RAFI K K

NASEERA 
MUHAMMAD RAFI BCNO 22-03-2000 919946611400 Indian OPEN SEAT

220701987 378861
JHAVERI PUJA 
KIRTIKUMAR

JHAVERI 
KIRTIKUMAR 
HARILAL

JHAVERI ASHABEN 
KIRTIKUMAR GNNO 12-05-2001 918905043472 Indian OPEN SEAT

200133902 378908
MARIYA 
SHAMIM

QAZI ZAFAR 
AHMAD ISHRAT ZAFAR GNNO 01-01-2002 918266950265 Indian OPEN SEAT

460700712 378914
DYUTI 
BANERJEE

KALYAN KUMAR 
BANERJEE SHEELA BANERJEE GNNO 14-03-1994 919434259928 Indian OPEN SEAT

411302404 378944

PARSAN 
BARAKATHULL
AH BARAKATHULLAH RUKKAIAH BANU BCNO 27-11-2000 919750707453 Indian OPEN SEAT

140200915 378958
RUPAM 
PAYENG DIGBIJOY PAYENG BIDYAWATI PAMEGAM STNO 20-07-2000 919365476325 Indian OPEN SEAT

281108712 378973 ANU S ANIL ANILKUMAR S SHEEJA S BCNO 05-10-2000 919744654498 Indian OPEN SEAT
200155392 378987 AKANKSHA BRAHM SINGH TARAWATI SCNO 30-04-2001 919810935034 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120610375 378991 VIVEK RANJAN BRIND PASWAN PUSHPA DEVI SCNO 25-03-2000 919065562827 Indian OPEN SEAT

311807806 379007
UBALE NEHA 
HARILAL HARILAL HARSHADA SCNO 20-07-2001 918097323253 Indian OPEN SEAT

270201824 379009

CHINNAM 
GOWRI 
PRIYUSHA

CHINNAM 
SOMADURGA 
PRASAD REDDY

CHINNAM 
PUSHPAVATHI GNNO 21-08-2001 919916911612 Indian OPEN SEAT

200136023 379033
MAYANK 
KUMAR

RAJESH KUMAR 
SINGH ANITA SINGH GNNO 18-05-2001 919431057978 Indian OPEN SEAT

280701703 379035 NANDHA R

GOVINDA 
PANICKER REJI 
KUMAR SHAJI REJI KUMAR GNNO 27-02-2001 919495163742 Indian OPEN SEAT

150246015 379036
BABITA 
KUMARI

DEONANDAN 
PRASAD YADAV ANITA DEVI BCNO 15-12-1997 919931222673 Indian OPEN SEAT

420105313 379060
BADHE NITIN 
RATNAM BADHE SATISH BADHE GEETHA BCNO 22-09-2001 919849055124 Indian OPEN SEAT

300401481 379062
PRATEEK 
MARAVI

RAMMILAN 
SINGH MARAVI RANJEETA MARAVI STNO 23-02-2001 918120851791 Indian OPEN SEAT

200150968 379084
NIKITA 
BAISOYA

DEEPAK KUMAR 
BAISOYA SUNITA BAISOYA BCNO 02-07-2002 918505865556 Indian OPEN SEAT

281204407 379094
SAFFANAH 
ZULFIQUAR

ZULFIQUAR 
HUSSAIN I SAFIYA ZULFIQUAR BCNO 14-06-2001 919846786276 Indian OPEN SEAT

390506418 379095 KRATI JAIN
BALBHADRA 
KUMAR JAIN VANITA JAIN GNNO 18-07-2001 919799116728 Indian OPEN SEAT

460805742 379101
MEDHA 
CHAKRABORTY

BIPUL 
CHAKRABORTY MILI CHAKRABORTY GNNO 08-03-1999 919434129993 Indian OPEN SEAT

270506948 379106
SYEDA SADIYA 
FARHEEN S M JALALUDDIN NOREEN FARAH BCNO 07-07-2001 919632781810 Indian OPEN SEAT
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460800305 379110 ARPAN DEY
RADHAKRISHNA 
DEY RUNA DEY EWNO 27-09-1998 919163674689 Indian OPEN SEAT

220900776 379122
SHIVANGI 
YADAV RAJESH YADAV SUMAN YADAV GNNO 17-05-2001 919723221968 Indian OPEN SEAT

200122185 379156
STANZIN 
NORDON SKARMA STANZIN YANGCHAN DOLMA STNO 02-04-2001 919773718807 Indian OPEN SEAT

311517039 379168

HUSAINA 
POONAWALA 
MUSTAFA MUSTAFA TASNEEM GNNO 17-08-2001 916354760089 Indian OPEN SEAT

150225302 379230 JYOTI RANI AJAY KUMAR REKHA RANI RANJAN BCNO 19-11-2000 919006261606 Indian OPEN SEAT

310107703 379235

PAGARE 
PRACHI 
BATHUWELL BATHUWELL NEETA SCNO 12-01-2001 919420035961 Indian OPEN SEAT

220106516 379274

SATHVARA 
PRANJAL 
KISHORBHAI

SATHVARA 
KISHOR 
ISHVARBHAI

SATHVARA CHETNA 
KISHORBHAI BCNO 05-01-2002 918733942322 Indian OPEN SEAT

300302877 379399
ABHISHEK 
SETHIYA SANJAY SETHIYA JAYA SETHIYA EWNO 25-12-2001 918965035876 Indian OPEN SEAT

390105595 379440
GAURAV 
PRADUTT

PRABHU 
PRADUTT SEEMA PACHORI SCNO 02-09-2001 919414005852 Indian OPEN SEAT

120202887 379498

NIMBAGALLU 
THAHIYA 
THABASSUM N SHARMASVALI N RIZWANA BEGUM BCNO 15-04-1999 919912458792 Indian OPEN SEAT

360407724 379512
CHANDRACHU
D TUDU

BIJAYA CHANDRA 
TUDU MANJULATA TUDU STNO 09-10-2000 917978847479 Indian OPEN SEAT

390315155 379524 ARIF KHAN AMIN KHAN MUMTAJ GNNO 31-03-1996 918769943129 Indian OPEN SEAT

420102817 379536
MOHAMMED 
ABDUL QADER

MOAHMMED 
ABDUL HAMEED ZARINA BEGUM BCNO 02-01-2001 918897517263 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120510960 379556

THUMMALA 
NOMULA 
CHOWDARY

THUMMALA 
LAKSHAMAN RAO

THUMMALA JAYA 
PRADHA GNNO 20-01-2001 918184943456 Indian OPEN SEAT

370100316 379579
LOGAVARSHIN
I R RAMESH T KALAIVANI R BCNO 18-03-2002 919443459306 Indian OPEN SEAT

410703077 379586
JANI AUSHNA 
A

AUSTIN 
SOLOMON A ARUL SHEEBA A BCNO 06-11-1999 918098759921 Indian OPEN SEAT

281203088 379599
MEHAR JAN 
SHAW

SHAW EL 
HAMEED K A SARA N M BCNO 29-06-2000 919447994622 Indian OPEN SEAT

281211079 379612

ABDULLAH 
MOHAMED 
UVAISE IBRAHEEM SAJITHA BCNO 30-05-2000 919495259999 Indian OPEN SEAT

410106162 379623
R SWATHIKA 
PRIYA S RAMESH R MERCY RANI BABY SCNO 29-12-2000 916380214109 Indian OPEN SEAT

270101232 379637
RAFIYA 
JAGADAL HAIDERALI MAHABOOBI BCNO 25-07-2000 919845954780 Indian OPEN SEAT

440200698 379654
SAMIRAN 
SAMANTA

DEBABRATA 
SAMANTA NIVEDITA SAMANTA GNNO 22-09-1999 919451843403 Indian OPEN SEAT

310700546 379655

SAKSHI 
RAKESH 
MESHRAM

RAKESH VIKRAM 
MESHRAM

YOGITA RAKESH 
MESHRAM SCNO 16-08-2000 919561113716 Indian OPEN SEAT

420121437 379659
AMTUL 
NATAQEEN M R M ADIL MUJEEB FARZANA BCNO 24-04-1999 917330660061 Indian OPEN SEAT

390402379 379669
DUSHYANT 
KATARA RAM LAL KATRA LAXMI KATARA STNO 28-02-1997 919549376142 Indian OPEN SEAT

120404768 379685
GUTAM 
SUPRIYA

GUTAM 
SUBRAHMANYAM

PARIMI KUSUMA 
KUMARI SCNO 24-09-1999 919493948663 Indian OPEN SEAT

280607478 379686 ADARSH RAJ N NIDHIRAJ V SHEEJA KRISHNAN GNNO 03-08-2000 919446206460 Indian OPEN SEAT

390410671 379688
MS BHAVIKA 
GOUR

SURESH KUMAR 
GOUR SANTOSH GNNO 19-02-2001 919414532154 Indian OPEN SEAT
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410203861 379707
SATHIYAPRIYA 
R RAJAGOPAL A SUSEELA R SCNO 08-04-2001 916383044931 Indian OPEN SEAT

120601069 379711
GORLI DIVYA 
SRI

GORLI VENKATA 
RAMANA 
MURTHY GORLI KALYANI STNO 07-08-2002 919849390027 Indian OPEN SEAT

390602139 379718
FEBA 
THANKACHEN THANKACHEN E Y JAINAMMA P M EWNO 14-02-2000 917976931740 Indian OPEN SEAT

311021643 379726 PRIYA CHAVAN BHIMSEN JYOTI SCNO 31-08-2000 916360706089 Indian OPEN SEAT

310904411 379735
YOGESH 
CHOUDHARY

SHYAM 
CHOUDHARY MAYA CHOUDHARY SCNO 13-02-1998 917895531269 Indian OPEN SEAT

280309691 379750
SREELAKSHMI 
S NAIR SUNILKUMAR V K AJITHA GNNO 07-12-1999 917306037946 Indian OPEN SEAT

311000271 379766

KHAN 
FARHEEN 
INAMULLAH

KHAN 
INAMULLAH

KHAN SHAHINA 
ZAINAB GNPH 04-03-1999 917738910016 Indian OPEN SEAT

410107861 379778
MEENAKSHI K 
S SHAJI GEETHA BCNO 29-12-1999 919884232499 Indian OPEN SEAT

300106653 379781 ISHA K VERMA KAILASH R VERMA SHEELA K VERMA STNO 01-03-1999 918109795040 Indian OPEN SEAT

360280440 379789 ANJALI MAJHI SINGRAI MAJHI SUMITA MAJHI STNO 03-09-2000 918480278428 Indian OPEN SEAT

120512907 379800
PENDEM 
HARSHITHA

PENDEM 
KOTESWARA RAO

PENDEM PRAMEELA 
RANI SCNO 05-06-1997 918501095688 Indian OPEN SEAT

420128979 379811
ASFIYA 
TASNEEM

MOHAMMED 
ABDUL QADEER ATIYA BEGUM BCNO 26-09-2002 919618490532 Indian OPEN SEAT

140211585 379817
ASHOK 
KUMAR SINHA AKHIL SINHA SHANTI SINHA BCNO 23-08-1996 919854272401 Indian OPEN SEAT
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150215380 379846
ANKITA 
KUMARI

SANJEEV KUMAR 
RAY BINDU DEVI BCNO 19-06-1999 919829851882 Indian OPEN SEAT

311121880 379849

DABRASE 
NITESH 
BABARAO BABARAO LALITA SCNO 13-09-1998 918308061640 Indian OPEN SEAT

311003643 379873

SIDDIQUI 
SEHER BANO 
SIRAJ SIRAJ RAZIYA KHATOON EWNO 16-04-2001 919004380007 Indian OPEN SEAT

200126242 379874 PRIYANSHI RAJESH KUMAR RAJ RANI SCNO 10-08-2000 919810754619 Indian OPEN SEAT

280101543 379881 ALEN THOMAS
THOMAS BABY B 
K KSHEEBA PAPPACHAN GNNO 30-10-2000 918281712829 Indian OPEN SEAT

411206004 379899 DHIVYA M
MUTHUKRISHNA
N VIJAYA BCNO 28-07-2001 919655355304 Indian OPEN SEAT

410303215 379913
VISHNUPRIYA 
M

MOHANAKRISHN
AN SUGANTHY GNNO 08-01-2001 916381115947 Indian OPEN SEAT

420107346 379941
BUTTI 
KEERTHANA B RAJAIAH B KARUNA KUMARI SCNO 07-05-2001 919951210252 Indian OPEN SEAT

270810370 379963 SUDEEP G
GURUPRASAD M 
P NAGAVENI S EWNO 16-11-2001 919113664988 Indian OPEN SEAT

120303350 379976
MEDARA 
SURESH

MEDARA BALA 
GANGANNA

MEDARA 
VENKATAMMA STNO 08-03-2000 918688337593 Indian OPEN SEAT

281115517 379991 N P ALEN M N PAUL RAJ JISHA BREJIT C F BCNO 12-04-2000 919495449929 Indian OPEN SEAT

420203361 380016
DUMPALA 
SUSHANTH

DUMPALA 
RAMESH DUMPALA SUNITHA SCNO 26-01-2002 919908933121 Indian OPEN SEAT

250102023 380023
RADHIKA 
DUTT SURESH KUMAR NEERU KARIHOLU GNNO 14-06-1999 919419142822 Indian OPEN SEAT

410105255 380036
MAVEERANPO
NMUDI M MANOGARAN T RENUKAMBAL M BCNO 31-10-2000 919659957253 Indian OPEN SEAT

311015750 380051
MORE YOGITA 
ANANT ANANT SHAILA GNNO 16-10-1999 917977107527 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420123337 380053
C 
KRISHNAVENI C RAJESH R L PARVATHI GNNO 15-02-2002 919849119692 Indian OPEN SEAT

150233936 380072 ADITI RAO
RAJIV RANJAN 
RAO SARITA KUMARI GNNO 12-04-2000 919431033347 Indian OPEN SEAT

390318106 380086 MANISHA
NEMI CHAND 
GURJAR BHOTI DEVI BCNO 25-11-1998 919680644966 Indian OPEN SEAT

411003587 380129 OMPRAKASH S
SATHIYAMOORTH
Y A POUNAMMAL S BCNO 02-03-2001 918098360759 Indian OPEN SEAT

220102566 380141

ISHA JIGNESH 
KUMAR 
NAYAK JIGNESH NAYAK PURVI NAYAK BCNO 22-09-2001 919727722881 Indian OPEN SEAT

120507640 380162

SHARMILA 
FLORENCE 
SARAKULA

ASIRVADAM 
SARAKULA HEMASONY SARAKULA SCNO 26-10-1997 918500618020 Indian OPEN SEAT

311103171 380183

KAROTKAR 
MOHIT 
ANILRAO ANILRAO VAISHALI BCNO 15-04-2000 918709349830 Indian OPEN SEAT

160111600 380194
CHHAYA 
RAIZADA

NARINDER 
RAIZADA PREETI RAIZADA GNNO 22-09-2000 919816685729 Indian OPEN SEAT

420108118 380209
RAMAVATH 
SOWJANYA

RAMAVATH 
PANDU RAMAVATH SUVARNA STNO 21-06-2001 917013172609 Indian OPEN SEAT

281112027 380224
AVANTHIKA B 
S BINU R SHEENA P BCNO 27-04-2001 919495124244 Indian OPEN SEAT

270232293 380227 MUKTHA B N
NANJUNDAPPA A 
M JYOTHI V SCNO 09-11-2001 919480057774 Indian OPEN SEAT

380302410 380231
RUPINDERJIT 
KAUR

BALJIT SINGH 
MULTANI

PARAMJIT KAUR 
MULTANI BCNO 20-12-1999 919915979845 Indian OPEN SEAT

311103152 380277
BODIGIRI 
VENKATESH

BODIGIRI 
SRINIVASA RAO BODIGIRI SIVA KUMARI BCNO 12-05-1999 917416891910 Indian OPEN SEAT
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140102203 380297
SURESH 
KUTUM

DEVAJYOTI 
KUTUM ALIJA KUTUM STNO 17-04-2001 918787547924 Indian OPEN SEAT

270221762 380300
SAMHITA D 
RAO DIVAKAR V JYOTHI S GNNO 10-07-2001 919980136025 Indian OPEN SEAT

280804673 380317

APARNA 
RAJENDRAN 
NAIR RAJENDRAN KOYITOTH SINDHU GNNO 20-10-2001 917025662858 NRI OPEN SEAT

150219906 380337 ANJALI
DEO NARAYAN 
MAHTO KUMARI ARTI BCNO 13-06-2000 918210528603 Indian OPEN SEAT

411203616 380338 SHIQNAZ KADER BASHA NAZREEN BCNO 30-03-2001 919003934230 Indian OPEN SEAT

220100735 380357
SWAPNIL 
SINH RAJPUT

GIRISHKUMAR 
AMBARAM

PUSHPABEN 
GIRISHKUMAR SCNO 05-12-2001 917043115959 Indian OPEN SEAT

200124321 380361 SACHIN JASVIR SINGH SANTOSH BCNO 03-03-2001 918800524311 Indian OPEN SEAT

311520365 380365
AKANKSHA 
KSHIRSAGAR

ATMARAM 
KSHIRSAGAR DIPMALA KSHIRSAGAR SCNO 03-11-2000 917051074668 Indian OPEN SEAT

410501613 380385 ABISHEK N NACHIMUTHU M ESWARI R BCNO 23-02-1998 919524907575 Indian OPEN SEAT

120611172 380386

CHINTAKAYAL
A VENKATA 
MUTHYALA 
SUNDARA 
SUPRAJA

CHINTAKAYALA 
VENKATA 
VASUDEVA RAO

CHINTAKAYALA NAGA 
LAKSHMI BCNO 10-07-2001 919394038930 Indian OPEN SEAT

200126160 380387
DEEPAK 
ACHARYA R N ACHARYA PRABASINI ACHARYA GNNO 21-04-1998 918447338071 Indian OPEN SEAT

420106187 380393
DASARI 
VERONICA DASARI RAJU DASARI JAYA BCNO 27-03-2002 918106841062 Indian OPEN SEAT

410604542 380408
SHEKINA 
PAULINE A

ANAND 
BHOOPALAN P

MERCY SHANTHA 
KUMARI J SCNO 16-01-2001 919884406746 Indian OPEN SEAT

311110142 380413
FALE AYUSH 
MAHANAND MAHANAND SANGITA SCNO 30-03-2002 918788098208 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311517806 380418

GADEKAR 
ASHLESHA 
ASHOK ASHOK SWATI BCNO 07-02-2000 919112614436 Indian OPEN SEAT

440503524 380439
SHAISTA 
FIRDAUS

AHMADULLAH 
ANSARI SUFIA KHATOON BCNO 22-12-2000 919616623245 Indian OPEN SEAT

230206073 380481
DEVANSH 
MALIK SANJAY MALIK SANJANA MALIK GNNO 01-05-2001 919810886077 Indian OPEN SEAT

150213792 380483
SAAMIYA 
SAOOD KHAN

SAOOD AHMAD 
KHAN ZAIBA ALAM GNNO 07-03-2001 917387252893 NRI OPEN SEAT

230104672 380495 SWETA OMPARKASH SUNITA SCNO 20-11-2001 919813770460 Indian OPEN SEAT

311801030 380515

ADITI 
PRIYADARSHIN
I NAVIN KUMAR

ARCHANA 
PRIYADARSHINI GNNO 29-11-1999 918433766887 Indian OPEN SEAT

280201778 380537
AISWARYA 
RAJU V K RAJU BINDULATHA BCNO 21-12-1999 919846075646 Indian OPEN SEAT

280302075 380548
NYJIL TOM 
SIBY SIBY THOMAS ANCY SIBY EWNO 10-09-1999 917012586769 Indian OPEN SEAT

370105219 380555 SOWMIYA N NAGARAJAN C VIJAYA N BCNO 18-01-2001 916382292656 Indian OPEN SEAT

311200248 380565
SANCHI 
CHAVHAN JAIPAL CHAVHAN SHALU CHAVHAN SCNO 28-05-2001 918149007464 Indian OPEN SEAT

390337065 380567
SEETA 
PANWAR

DUNGAR CHAND 
MALI SHANTI DEVI BCNO 28-01-2001 919460279075 Indian OPEN SEAT

150222324 380572 SHRUTI
SURYA BANSH 
KUMAR ASHA KUMARI SCNO 26-09-1998 919631915570 Indian OPEN SEAT

120302549 380581
YELLA 
RAMYATEJA

YELLA 
SRINIVASULU 
REDDY

BHARATHY 
SRINIVASULU REDDY EWNO 01-09-2000 918374325534 Indian OPEN SEAT

380300063 380616 SAMIR NEGI
OM PARKASH 
NEGI LATA NEGI SCNO 13-09-2000 919815346063 Indian OPEN SEAT
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360406966 380620

TRETA 
KUMAR 
JAYPURIA

SANTANU 
JAYPURIA LAXMIPRIYA JAYPURIA SCNO 21-03-1995 919937602694 Indian OPEN SEAT

260100048 380632
CIRCY 
MANDAL

JAGADISH 
MANDAL KABITA MANDAL SCNO 28-07-2000 919475058378 Indian OPEN SEAT

460902526 380657
SUSMITA 
SINGH PAWAN SINGH KANCHAN SINGH EWNO 13-07-1998 919832403285 Indian OPEN SEAT

120401702 380669
PALLERLA 
SAKETH

P 
LAXMINARAYANA P PRASANNA LAXMI SCNO 28-10-1997 918179281744 Indian OPEN SEAT

230201985 380674
GARIMA 
NAGAR

BALWAN SINGH 
NAGAR MEENU NAGAR SCNO 16-09-1995 919646959082 Indian OPEN SEAT

440100957 380679 SURBHI SINGH SANJEEV KUMAR MANJU SCNO 31-12-2001 918439398391 Indian OPEN SEAT

270707893 380682
SHASHANK R 
RAO Y RAVINDRA RAO VANAJA R RAO GNNO 28-06-2001 919886379944 Indian OPEN SEAT

300309978 380683
MAYANK 
MALVIYA

OMPRAKASH 
MALVIYA ANANDI MALVIYA SCNO 25-09-2000 917000797336 Indian OPEN SEAT

200147748 380701
AMISHA 
KUMARI MAHANTH GOND SONA DEVI STNO 04-01-2002 919718055495 Indian OPEN SEAT

230201875 380707 PALAK VERMA M K VERMA USHA RANI VERMA BCNO 15-10-2001 918383976311 Indian OPEN SEAT

390509361 380711
NEHA 
SRIVASTAVA

MUKESH PRASAD 
VERMA RABITA VERMA GNNO 01-09-2001 919472224289 Indian OPEN SEAT

300300300 380727

DEVASHISH 
SHRIRAM 
DURAPHE

SHREERAM 
BALCHANDRA 
DURAPHE

VAIDEHI SHRIRAM 
DURAPHE GNNO 13-07-2001 917415223006 Indian OPEN SEAT

440104236 380752
PAYAL 
KUMARI

SUNIL KUMAR 
GUPTA MADHU GUPTA BCNO 09-08-2001 918498006627 Indian OPEN SEAT

311019959 380760
SAVANT 
ANUSHKA AJIT AJIT SAVANT ANITA SAVANT GNNO 12-11-2000 917506807688 Indian OPEN SEAT
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450101613 380761 NEHA NEGI
ANAND SINGH 
NEGI SUNITA NEGI GNNO 07-09-2000 919557843484 Indian OPEN SEAT

460805745 380763

SOUVIK 
BHATTACHARJ
EE

SAIKAT 
BHATTACHARJEE

SUNETRA 
BHATTACHARJEE GNNO 26-06-2000 919051844038 Indian OPEN SEAT

270222892 380787
ABDULLAH 
HAFEEZ SYED

SYED HAFEEZ 
HUSSAIN

SHAIK ZAREENA 
KHANAM BCNO 29-06-2002 919550117182 Indian OPEN SEAT

140102447 380793 ARPAN SUTIA APURBA CHUTIYA SHARDA CHUTIYA GNNO 28-03-2000 919435515705 Indian OPEN SEAT

410902410 380809
JAYAPRAKASH 
J JAYARAMAN G VENGATAMMAL J STNO 21-04-2000 918098143532 Indian OPEN SEAT

150239565 380838
ANUPRIYA 
SUMAN

DAK BABU 
SUMAN GAYTRI DEVI SCNO 16-11-1994 918210229117 Indian OPEN SEAT

390507149 380840 RIYA THAKUR
ANIL SINGH 
THAKUR

MAMTA SINGH 
THAKUR GNNO 29-08-2001 919829608250 Indian OPEN SEAT

300106062 380844

RAJAN 
KUMAR 
BHANDARI

MAHESH 
BHANDARI CHANDRAKALA DEVI BCNO 21-06-1996 918963044483 Indian OPEN SEAT

330101346 380846

TANMAY 
ROBERT 
KHARMARBHA K T MARBANIANG

PRANEETA D R 
MARBANIANG STNO 27-05-1999 917086788986 Indian OPEN SEAT

311503839 380852
ASHTIKAR 
SACHI PRAVIN PRAVIN BABITA GNNO 07-03-2001 919665001234 Indian OPEN SEAT

390507122 380860 SWEKSHA
LALITESHWAR 
LALLU JEE LEELA DEVI GNNO 22-02-1998 919455013153 Indian OPEN SEAT

360406972 380874
LITTLE 
BEAUTY BISOYI

RABI NARAYAN 
BISOYI PRAMILA BISOYI BCNO 24-04-2001 919861989010 Indian OPEN SEAT

460813805 380894 KAJAL DAS
AMAR KUMAR 
DAS LAKSHMI DAS SCNO 19-08-2001 919681188095 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311112226 380909
CHETNA 
CHOURASIYA KRUSHNAKUMAR AARTI BCNO 17-06-2001 917083431936 Indian OPEN SEAT

420103063 380921 GM SRAVYA
GM 
UMAMAHESWAR GM RAJESWARI BCNO 16-07-2002 918099496313 Indian OPEN SEAT

410122622 380926
JANE 
JEYACHRIS J JEYASEELAN P

CHRISTY NIRMALA 
MARY P GNNO 30-07-2000 919894870355 Indian OPEN SEAT

280702835 380932
ANANTHALAKS
HMI P S SAJIKUMAR P T SOMALATHA K SCNO 26-12-2001 919497821074 Indian OPEN SEAT

420101277 380934
KALLURI 
SPANDANA

KALLURI 
LIMBADRI KALLURI VIJAYA BCNO 13-02-2002 919491468313 Indian OPEN SEAT

370105411 380954 ABINAYA S
SENTHAMIZH 
SELVAN MAGESHWARI BCNO 15-08-2002 919443046619 Indian OPEN SEAT

270701110 380957 ADITYA B BELLI BASAVARAJ BELLI SHIVALEELA BELLI GNNO 09-06-2002 917996654024 Indian OPEN SEAT

220700721 380973

JADEJA 
SATYAMSINH 
GAJENDRASIN
H GAJENDRASINH ARCHANABA EWNO 01-07-2002 919664570931 Indian OPEN SEAT

411405070 380989
ARUNACHALA
M V VELMURUGAN VIJAYA BCNO 28-08-1999 918903384323 Indian OPEN SEAT

410110444 380990 SRIRAM S SUBRAMANI R MEERA S GNNO 14-02-2002 918754460709 Indian OPEN SEAT

420117215 380995
HAFSA ABDUL 
ALEEM

ABDUL ALEEM 
KHAN SYEDA TALATH MISBAH GNNO 25-09-2001 917032351214 Indian OPEN SEAT

390319749 381019 MUSKAN PAWAN SHARMA REKHA SHARMA GNNO 25-11-2000 919414070177 Indian OPEN SEAT

281109515 381030
JEWEL S 
JOHNY J JOHNY KUMARI SHYLA R BCNO 15-03-2001 918281152595 Indian OPEN SEAT
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460902933 381043
SHWETAKSHI 
PURKAYASTHA

PRASENJIT 
PURKAYASTHA

JAYASHREE 
PURKAYASTHA GNNO 07-08-2000 919635952087 Indian OPEN SEAT

220707440 381078

VADHER 
VIRENKUMAR 
VINODBHAI VINODBHAI DUDHIBEN SCNO 01-06-1999 919277755337 Indian OPEN SEAT

311120554 381106

AMAAN 
ATHAR 
NADEEM 
ATHAR NADEEM ATHAR SHABANA ANJUM BCNO 05-04-2000 917620714440 Indian OPEN SEAT

200110900 381121
VAISHNAVI 
RAWAT GAJENDER SINGH ANUPAMA RAWAT GNNO 08-01-2000 919958965547 Indian OPEN SEAT

200118307 381137 RASHI SINGH SATISH KUMAR MADHURI SINGH BCNO 16-10-2001 919899671018 Indian OPEN SEAT

411304658 381151
SRI ARCHANA 
G GANESH S LAKSHMI KANTHAM S GNNO 16-09-2000 919943870300 Indian OPEN SEAT

410122738 381153
S EVERLY 
PRECIA E SURESH KUMAR

KASTHURI DHANAPAL 
SATHIYANATHAN GNNO 11-06-2002 919840625774 Indian OPEN SEAT

220404114 381202

CHAUDHARY 
AVANI 
VIJAYKUMAR

CHAUDHARY 
VIJAYKUMAR 
BABUBHAI

CHETNABEN RATILAL 
PATIL SCNO 14-04-2002 919426537472 Indian OPEN SEAT

310103360 381226
KANDEKAR 
DIP RAJESH RAJESH REKHA BCNO 07-11-2001 919860643993 Indian OPEN SEAT

390515128 381252 JAYA MEENA
ROOPSINGH 
MEENA CHANDRA BAI MEENA STNO 20-01-2002 919602687557 Indian OPEN SEAT

270221247 381276 VIJAYARAJ T R RAJENDRAN T VIDHU P G GNNO 18-08-2000 919731260354 Indian OPEN SEAT

300311450 381282
RIYA 
RAGHUVANSHI

DINESH 
RAGHUVANSHI NEETA RAGHUVANSHI GNNO 27-01-2000 917909596432 Indian OPEN SEAT
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170301937 381283
MERIAN 
XALXO NAZARIUS XALXO BRIGIT XALXO STNO 15-09-2001 918770905034 Indian OPEN SEAT

280101832 381288 VARSHA SUNIL S SUNIL K KUMARY BCNO 03-02-2000 919446922755 Indian OPEN SEAT

270500509 381296 ABHAY H D HARISHCHANDRA CHITRAKALA SCNO 03-05-2001 919986759477 Indian OPEN SEAT

270243030 381324

SYED 
TAJAMUL 
SHAH

FEROZ UD DIN 
SHAH HASEENA AKHTER BCNO 10-05-2002 917006152037 Indian OPEN SEAT

120100669 381357
MEKALA 
PRASANTHI MEKALA RATNAM KUCHIPUDI RANI SCNO 30-06-2001 917702606857 Indian OPEN SEAT

390407856 381361
ABHISHEK 
JEENGAR PUSHKAR RAJ PUSHPA DEVI SCNO 18-07-2000 916375480018 Indian OPEN SEAT

410122492 381371
VARSHA 
HARIHARAN HARIHARAN SRIDEVI GNNO 03-11-2001

543197909254
31 Indian OPEN SEAT

311207611 381378
KALYANI 
RATHOD

SUBHASH 
RATHOD PRATIBHA BCNO 21-05-2000 919049482008 Indian OPEN SEAT

270603642 381382

MRUTYUNJAY 
PASHUPATIHA
L

GURUSHIDDHAPP
A LAXMI EWNO 27-06-2000 918722781141 Indian OPEN SEAT

270600877 381401

ANUSHREE 
JAIRANGANAT
H JAIRANGANATH NAGARATHNA BCNO 09-04-2001 919481461011 Indian OPEN SEAT

411406685 381411 N NANDHINI T NAGARAJAN J THIRUVENI SCNO 20-10-2001 919566409105 Indian OPEN SEAT

311802468 381415
UWAIS ASIF 
SYED ASIF S SYED ANJUM A SYED GNNO 19-11-2001 919820034173 Indian OPEN SEAT

460403258 381422
PRAMITI 
SARDAR SWAPAN SARDAR KHUKU SARDAR SCNO 24-08-2002 917363084872 Indian OPEN SEAT

380400165 381461
DEEKSHA 
BHATIA ASHWANI BHATIA MEENAKSHI BHATIA GNNO 25-12-2000 919464136398 Indian OPEN SEAT
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300302757 381472
SHAILENDRA 
JHADEKAR

MAINLAL 
JHADEKAR ANJU JHADEKAR SCNO 22-07-2000 919098095008 Indian OPEN SEAT

450301695 381485
NAINA 
SINGHAL

RAJNEESH 
SINGHAL RENU SINGHAL GNNO 15-08-2000 919837150145 Indian OPEN SEAT

140203728 381504 SARIKA ALI
DR IDRIS ALI 
MOORSEDEI DR DOLI BURAGOHAIN GNNO 02-10-1998 919859939550 Indian OPEN SEAT

281109504 381512 MEKHA R S
SATHEESH 
KUMAR S RANI D G BCNO 28-05-2001 919447496225 Indian OPEN SEAT

311016261 381592
KYADA POOJA 
KANTILAL

KYADA KANTILAL 
MAUJIBHAI

KYADA MADHURI 
KANTILAL EWNO 08-10-2000 917066542112 Indian OPEN SEAT

300312277 381611
CHHAVI 
WARATHE

CHINDHU RAO 
WARATHE CHHAYA WARATHE BCNO 02-04-2001 917999645877 Indian OPEN SEAT

200131473 381626
VISHAL 
KUMAR ANIL KUMAR SANGITA DEVI SCNO 22-07-1999 919934139001 Indian OPEN SEAT

440805856 381628 AYAN SHARIQ SHARIQ SHAGIR ZAHIDA SHARIQ GNNO 18-09-2000 919565565001 Indian OPEN SEAT

460825322 381632
RITAMVAR 
GHORAI

BISWARANJAN 
GHORAI KALPANA GHORAI GNNO 06-01-1997 918348923300 Indian OPEN SEAT

280102405 381639
SARANYA 
SHAJI

JAGANNATHAN C 
P MINIMOL T BCNO 20-10-1998 919207207696 Indian OPEN SEAT

460700882 381659
SAHELI 
BHUNIA

LATE SANNYASI 
CHARAN BHUNIA SUCHITRA BHUNIA GNNO 14-09-2001 919679454126 Indian OPEN SEAT

410121598 381663 V SWASTIKA B N VEERAKUMAR V INDRA BCNO 29-11-2001 919940144206 Indian OPEN SEAT

280105932 381664
SRUTHYLEKSH
MI S SURESH N SHEEJA BCNO 02-08-2000 918111972234 Indian OPEN SEAT

170104725 381721
OMCHANDRES
HWAR PURUSHOTTAM DILMATI SCNO 27-06-2000 919340022607 Indian OPEN SEAT
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200105790 381732 ALOK SHARMA
PRADEEP KUMAR 
SHARMA RANI SHARMA GNNO 05-03-2001 919953940594 Indian OPEN SEAT

380400010 381749 PRAGYA JAIN RISHABH JAIN RAGINI JAIN GNNO 15-01-2001 919988006134 Indian OPEN SEAT

200106852 381751
KHUSHBOO 
MALHOTRA

PRADEEP 
MALHOTRA KUMUD MALHOTRA GNNO 25-10-2001 919896376566 Indian OPEN SEAT

200117371 381780 APOORVA
SATYAPAL SINGH 
CHOUDHARY DEEPTI CHOUDHARY SCNO 04-01-2002 919312233107 Indian OPEN SEAT

410603293 381783
ABRAAR 
AHAMED S

SHAHUL HAMEED 
R

AYESHA MARIYAM 
BEEVI V S BCNO 17-10-2001 919842393852 Indian OPEN SEAT

410119695 381794
TANISHKA 
SINGH

JITENDRA PAL 
SINGH AMITA SINGH GNNO 04-03-2002 919445395095 Indian OPEN SEAT

311312819 381806 SNEHA DUBEY
SANJAY KUMAR 
DUBEY ARTI DUBEY GNNO 12-11-1999 918698311112 Indian OPEN SEAT

360600737 381834
NISHIKA 
THAKKAR MITESH THAKKAR DIPTI THAKKAR EWNO 02-10-2000 919937577100 Indian OPEN SEAT

411207169 381851
JAYABHARATH
I S S SAMINATHAN S GEETHANAYAGI BCNO 02-11-2000 918838965411 Indian OPEN SEAT

300500904 381889
SHAILJA 
AGRAWAL

SHIV KUMAR 
AGRAWAL SUNITA AGRAWAL GNNO 11-07-2001 919425332712 Indian OPEN SEAT

460814637 381924
RAHUL 
KUMAR SHAW

SARWAN KUMAR 
SHAW AMITA SHAW GNNO 29-05-1999 918910612257 Indian OPEN SEAT

460815816 381930
NEELAJIT 
MULLICK ABHIJIT MULLICK ARPITA MULLICK EWNO 08-12-2000 919804566219 Indian OPEN SEAT

120508096 381974
SIVAKOTI 
SHANTHI

SIVAKOTI APPA 
RAO SIVAKOTI KUMARI SCNO 11-05-1999 919182551282 Indian OPEN SEAT

410209010 381975 AKSHAY RAJ B BABURAJ N HEMALATHA B BCNO 18-03-2002 919952393614 Indian OPEN SEAT

360410309 381978
DINESHWAR 
ORAM BELA ORAM CHAMARI ORAM STNO 07-10-2000 919583910566 Indian OPEN SEAT
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380102352 381996 MUSKAN RAJ KUMAR SARISHTA DEVI SCNO 01-12-2000 918557914650 Indian OPEN SEAT

150205314 382001 AKASH KUMAR
SHAMBHU 
KUMAR GUPTA DEEPALI GUPTA BCNO 01-02-2000 919334996730 Indian OPEN SEAT

120515998 382005
DIMMILI 
PRIYANKA

DIMMILI 
SATYANARAYANA DIMMILI MARY SCNO 23-05-1998 917383910094 Indian OPEN SEAT

420130387 382013
GODUGU 
ASHWINI

GODUGU 
RAMAKRISHNA

GODUGU UMA 
MAHESHWARI BCNO 16-04-2001 919866947939 Indian OPEN SEAT

420200258 382022
GEDAM 
MANASA GEDAM SHANKAR GEDAM LATHA STNO 09-08-1998 919701332410 Indian OPEN SEAT

460604101 382030
FALAHUDDIN 
ZAMADER

IMTIUJ UDDIN 
JAMADER FAJKURA BEGUM BCNO 14-10-1999 918101562986 Indian OPEN SEAT

300101410 382036
TUSHAR 
MEHRA VIJAY DEHARIYA KAKULI DEHARIYA SCNO 14-03-2001

210293291121
02 Indian OPEN SEAT

420130187 382039 B JEMIMA B MOHAN RAO B JAYALAKSHMI SCNO 24-12-2001 918179611604 Indian OPEN SEAT
200147086 382044 JYOTI VED PRAKASH SAROJ DEVI SCNO 03-01-2000 919461347487 Indian OPEN SEAT

150231382 382046 MD AZAM RIZWAN AHMAD KAMRUN NISHA BCNO 03-02-1998 917091279815 Indian OPEN SEAT

300304494 382062
MARIYA 
WILSON WILSON MASIH LEENA MASIH STNO 15-05-1999 916260004505 Indian OPEN SEAT

270812041 382087 THANMAY B V
VEERABHADRAPP
A B MAMATHA H A BCNO 07-05-2001 917483762583 Indian OPEN SEAT

281207466 382095
ARJUN 
PRAKASH P P M PRAKASH BINDU PRAKASH BCNO 04-03-2000 919446808346 Indian OPEN SEAT

120100281 382096
KOLAKALURI 
SUAKSHARA

KOLAKALURI 
RATNAKAR BABU

KOLAKALURI LAKSHMI 
KOTESWARI SCNO 25-03-2002 919618373542 Indian OPEN SEAT

200127569 382104
AISHWARYA 
THAKUR

KALU RAM 
THAKUR VISHNU THAPA GNNO 04-10-1996 919910369777 Indian OPEN SEAT

390102244 382112 SARA FATIMA
MOHAMMED 
ZIAUDDIN IFTEQAR UNNISA BCNO 28-08-2000 919848273188 Indian OPEN SEAT
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360409833 382122

BISWA 
BANDITA 
NANDA

BARADA PRASAD 
NANDA SABITA NANDA GNNO 27-02-2001 918018106793 Indian OPEN SEAT

300202355 382129 HEMA GAHOI SURESH GUPTA GARGI GUPTA GNNO 17-09-1998 917987163214 Indian OPEN SEAT

311501540 382137

KAMBLE 
CHAITRALI 
RAJENDRA

RAJENDRA 
TUKARAM 
KAMBLE

ANURADHA RAJENDRA 
KAMBLE SCNO 01-04-2001 919657078099 Indian OPEN SEAT

120600647 382139
PITTALA 
PRIYANKA

PITTALA 
ABRAHAM PITTALA MARIYAMMA SCNO 22-11-2000 917702120528 Indian OPEN SEAT

120403332 382148 D V THANUJA D VENKATACHARI G JAYAMMA BCNO 22-08-2001 919440535181 Indian OPEN SEAT
411400019 382171 NIVETHA P PALANI P VIMALA P BCNO 07-12-1999 918778007844 Indian OPEN SEAT

311402830 382172

SABAA 
MUKTADA 
HUSAIN

MUKTADA 
HUSAIN SHAH JAHAN GNNO 20-10-2001 919769657798 Indian OPEN SEAT

420120664 382176
MANDALA 
NITHYA

MANDALA 
BHASKAR

MANDALA 
KRISHNAVENI BCNO 26-06-2001 919949100383 Indian OPEN SEAT

120206131 382200

POTTA 
LAKSHMI 
VAISHALI

P PANDU 
RANGANNA P INDIRA BCNO 24-04-2000 919866292027 Indian OPEN SEAT

441108507 382216
RITEKCHHA 
JAISWAL

RAMANAND 
JAISWAL ARCHANA JAISWAL BCNO 01-06-2001 917007126778 Indian OPEN SEAT

420102436 382229

BHUKYA 
DEMIGOD 
SREE VENNELA BHUKYA RAMULU BHUKYA HYMAVATHI STNO 03-08-1996 919494920611 Indian OPEN SEAT

410108295 382234 D D MONICA S D DAYANAND J AJITHA SCNO 20-11-2000 918939148480 Indian OPEN SEAT

420107191 382253
GOMAS 
TEJASWINI

GOMAS 
SANGEETHA GOMAS MANOHAR SCNO 18-09-2001 919440413488 Indian OPEN SEAT

411305759 382266 ANUKRAHA K KOVIL PITCHAI P BABITHA S BCNO 04-08-2000 919489303607 Indian OPEN SEAT
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130102052 382285 TANA JIRDUM TANA NILLO TANA YAJO STNO 21-01-1999 919366957075 Indian OPEN SEAT

160108860 382293
PRARTHANA 
CHAUHAN

PRADEEP 
CHAUHAN SUDESH CHAUHAN EWNO 11-10-2000 919888776591 Indian OPEN SEAT

200126196 382311
KANAK 
KHANAGWAL

SURENDER 
KHANAGWAL SUMITRA KHANAGWAL SCNO 16-11-2000 917015437956 Indian OPEN SEAT

311014195 382318

SHRUTHI 
DHARMENDRA 
 SHRIKAR

DHARMENDRA 
BABU SHRIKAR

SUSHMA 
DHARMENDRA 
SHRIKAR SCNO 04-02-2002 919920439672 Indian OPEN SEAT

300107962 382321 KUNAL YADAV
PRABHUDAYAL 
YADAV DAYALWATI YADAV SCNO 03-12-2001 918718882314 Indian OPEN SEAT

310900039 382323

SRUSHTI 
SURESH 
BANKAR SURESH GOURI BCNO 02-02-1999 918793491636 Indian OPEN SEAT

390509049 382326
SHIVANI 
SHARMA

PRAMOD 
SHARMA MANJU SHARMA EWNO 02-09-2001 919654575176 Indian OPEN SEAT

270808224 382329
VINUTHA 
NAGARLE

ERESH NAGARLE 
D DAKSHAYINI M V SCNO 14-03-2001 918277476098 Indian OPEN SEAT

280405681 382349
ARCHANA 
GOPI K P GOPI K P REETHA P V SCNO 17-11-2000 919747440935 Indian OPEN SEAT

120204352 382370

LADDU FAAZIL 
AHAMED 
SHAIK

LADDU SIKINDAR 
ALI

LADDU AYESHA 
BEGAM BCNO 16-08-2002 919866273164 Indian OPEN SEAT

281202765 382373
PREVITT 
MARIYIL PAUL

MARIYIL 
PAULOSE PAUL JOOLY PAUL GNNO 28-08-2000 919746865897 Indian OPEN SEAT

410101465 382395 MANIKA S R S RAVI B SATHIABAMA GNNO 26-02-2002 919444529761 Indian OPEN SEAT
370104604 382436 ANUSHIYA E ELAKKUVAN S AMUDHA S K BCNO 11-04-2001 919444202350 Indian OPEN SEAT

440818536 382444
PRAKRITI 
KAUSHAL

AJAY KUMAR 
KAUSHAL MAMTA KAUSHAL BCNO 17-10-2000 917310312979 Indian OPEN SEAT

240203724 382449 KUSH MEHTA RAMESH MEHTA VEENA MEHTA GNNO 26-02-1999 919817077944 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270601139 382454
MAHIMA 
MAHESH PATIL MAHESH GOURAMMA BCNO 10-02-2001 919606155235 Indian OPEN SEAT

270106355 382459
PRIYANKA S 
PALABHAVI

SHRISHAIL A 
PALABHAVI SHANTHA S PALABHAVI BCNO 04-03-2000 918050035234 Indian OPEN SEAT

311509545 382462
ROHIT AMRUT 
BENDRE AMRUT BENDRE RUPALI SCNO 22-03-2000 918830307300 Indian OPEN SEAT

411203887 382484 THILOTHI M MARUTHAI P UMADEVI M SCNO 15-02-2001 919994907387 Indian OPEN SEAT

410106391 382519 LAXMISHREE G E GOWRI SANKAR M S SHANTHI BCNO 19-09-2000 918903748080 Indian OPEN SEAT

370101588 382541
HEMAVARSHI
NI G

GOTHANDARAMA
N SANTHI SCNO 10-01-2001 919488510037 Indian OPEN SEAT

120101246 382544
SANJANA 
MOSES

AJAY SOLOMON 
RAJ MOSES

HEMALATHA 
ZARAPALA BCNO 22-07-2001 919704490155 Indian OPEN SEAT

270224189 382546 ADITI R
RENUKARADHYA 
M S RAJESHWARI K BCNO 03-07-2001 919901490112 Indian OPEN SEAT

281115776 382551 ARJUN I P INDRAKUMAR M PUSHPALATHA K B EWNO 07-05-1999 917356644537 Indian OPEN SEAT

330102192 382576

RUTH 
EVANGELINE 
DANIEL DOLA 
DIENGDOH

DOLA VIJAYA 
BHASKAR RAO 
DANIEL

MISTY BELLE 
DIENGDOH STNO 08-10-1998 919774764796 Indian OPEN SEAT

281111997 382582

JUBIYA 
GEORGE 
DAVID

DAVID CHARIVU 
PARAMPIL 
GEORGE BETTY VARUGHESE GNNO 14-11-2000 918547060207 Indian OPEN SEAT

140215746 382604
TSERING 
LHAMU

NAWANG 
LOBSANG SONAM YANGZOM STNO 25-04-2001 918527265946 Indian OPEN SEAT
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460102149 382613
RUKHSAR 
BANO

MD MANIR 
ANSARI SABRUN NISHA BCNO 13-08-1999 916290285631 Indian OPEN SEAT

270803946 382614 MAHIMA S SHIVANNA SHANTHAKUMARI C SCNO 19-08-2001 919535765340 Indian OPEN SEAT

390364127 382621

MANISH 
KUMAR 
NAGAR

PHOOL CHAND 
NAGAR RUKMANI DEVI BCNO 06-06-2000 916377740837 Indian OPEN SEAT

120602959 382637

SAVARAPU 
SOWMYA 
LATHA

SAVARAPU SATTI 
BABU

SAVARAPU KANTHI 
SUJATHA SCNO 01-02-2002 919603416177 Indian OPEN SEAT

390505033 382689
CHHAVI 
MEENA ANIL MEENA NIRMALA MEENA STNO 23-12-1999 919468587055 Indian OPEN SEAT

140215313 382709 TIRTHA SINHA SANTOSH KUMAR NEELAM SINHA BCNO 04-02-2002 917548984838 Indian OPEN SEAT

311513602 382725
ACHARYA 
YUTIKA SUNIL SUNIL ACHARYA PREETI SUNIL ACHARYA GNNO 24-09-2001 919923012878 Indian OPEN SEAT

370102758 382733
BHUVANESHW
ARI K KESAVAN R A DHANAPACKIAM K BCNO 04-08-2000 919443879360 Indian OPEN SEAT

390516114 382741 AANCHAL
DAYA SHANKAR 
GARG PRABHA GARG GNNO 29-01-2001 918770258163 Indian OPEN SEAT

270211416 382783 AYUSH RAJ
PRABHU NATH 
PASWAN VIBHA PASWAN SCNO 30-03-2002 919478483601 Indian OPEN SEAT

280403978 382784 ARYA M
SHAJI 
MELEKANDY SHEENA P BCNO 08-09-2001 919895886927 Indian OPEN SEAT

390514705 382821
BRIJESH 
MEENA JAIRAM MEENA BHULI BAI STNO 01-04-2000 919929160683 Indian OPEN SEAT

311009226 382837

RATHOD 
PRANJALI 
JITENDRAKUM
AR JITENDRAKUMAR KALA SCNO 10-06-2000 919082718288 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420505539 382848

MOHAMMAD 
AYESHA 
SIDDIQA

MOHAMMAD 
RABBANI

MOHAMMAD 
PARVEEN BAOBY BCNO 11-05-2001 919182660028 Indian OPEN SEAT

280808910 382853
AZZA 
SHALOOB

MUHAMED 
SHALOOB NAZNEEN BCNO 27-09-2001 919447789022 Indian OPEN SEAT

460817100 382866
SATYAKI 
GHOSH

SWAPAN KUMAR 
GHOSH KAKALI GHOSH GNNO 03-12-1998 916296907846 Indian OPEN SEAT

311309491 382886
PUND SEJAL 
PRAKASH

PRAKASH KISAN 
PUND

VARSHA PRAKASH 
PUND BCNO 11-11-2001 919423174775 Indian OPEN SEAT

280305417 382888
REJETH SAJAN 
MALAKARAN SAJAN JOSE SOMY SAJAN GNNO 25-01-2001 919745006399 Indian OPEN SEAT

230100360 382892
HIMANGINI 
KAUSHAL HS KAUSHAL NITU KAUSHAL GNNO 26-08-2000 919599291535 Indian OPEN SEAT

420138217 382929
MEDIPALLI 
SOUMITHEYA

MEDIPALLI 
ASHOK KUMAR

MEDIPALLI SUNITHA 
RANI SCNO 27-08-2002 919966415301 Indian OPEN SEAT

410100608 382939
MOHANA 
PRIYA N NAGARAJAN B PARIMALA J BCNO 13-01-2001 919789922556 Indian OPEN SEAT

410114202 382948
S RAJESH 
VARMAN

S SUNDARA 
SEKAR S GIRIJA BCNO 22-11-2000 919092610415 Indian OPEN SEAT

250103774 382953
DEEKSHA 
DOGRA SANJAY DOGRA SHIVANI DOGRA BCNO 24-10-1997 917889397896 Indian OPEN SEAT

410108999 382958
BALAMURUGA
N M MURUGAN C ARASA KUMARI G SCNO 03-08-2001 919962116674 Indian OPEN SEAT

410608423 382968
KUMARA 
SELVAN M MURUGADOSS R NAGARANI S BCNO 06-02-2001 917502564309 Indian OPEN SEAT

310406860 383002

KENDRE 
PAVAN 
MANOHAR

KENDRE 
MANOHAR 
TATEBA

KENDRE JYOTI 
MANOHAR BCNO 30-12-1997 919623834432 Indian OPEN SEAT

270512592 383006
PARVATHI S 
UPPIN

SHIVANAND C 
UPPIN UMADEVI S UPPIN BCNO 03-09-2001 918050907779 Indian OPEN SEAT
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460501250 383012 ARNAB ROY
BIKASH 
CHANDRA ROY JHARNA ROY SCNO 27-07-1999 917596869605 Indian OPEN SEAT

220104476 383020

MUDALIAR 
PAVITRA 
KANDASAMY

MUDALIAR 
KANDASAMY 
KANAGAVEL

MUDALIAR BHARATHI 
KANDASAMY GNNO 25-06-2002 919537012130 Indian OPEN SEAT

120602356 383040 KIMIDI NEHA K RAVISHANKAR K RENUKA BCNO 21-08-2002 919440743179 Indian OPEN SEAT

311200717 383045
SHENDE PRIYA 
VISHWANATH VISHWANATH LAXMI BCNO 20-08-2000 919420419084 Indian OPEN SEAT

410304482 383051 SUPRAJA T A
AYARKOZHUNDU 
M TAMILARASI G BCNO 25-12-2001 919443810134 Indian OPEN SEAT

411000580 383088
PRIYADHARSHI
NI G GANDHI K SUMATHI G BCNO 27-09-2000 919344184878 Indian OPEN SEAT

210102570 383102
MAHIMA B 
NAIK BALAJI V NAIK GEETA B NAIK EWNO 14-09-2001 918317331536 Indian OPEN SEAT

440304336 383113

ABHISHEK 
KUMAR 
MAURYA

SHYAMA 
CHARAN MAURYA SUMAN SCNO 01-03-1999 919458826763 Indian OPEN SEAT

200104708 383116 DISHA CHAK DIGVIJAY CHAK SUNITA CHAK SCNO 29-05-2001 918860788898 Indian OPEN SEAT

440203702 383139
DEEPAK 
MAHTO MEWA LAL SHASHI KIRAN SCNO 10-01-1995 917905809978 Indian OPEN SEAT

390600457 383147
TARANG 
YADAV

VISHNU LAL 
YADAV ASHA DEVI SCNO 07-08-2000 919799864604 Indian OPEN SEAT

281000793 383177
ANJANA 
VIJAYAN K VIJAYAN K JAYALAKSHMI GNNO 23-10-2000 919188676391 Indian OPEN SEAT

460825893 383194
POULOMI 
GHUGHU PRADIP GHUGHU RATNA GHUGHU SCNO 31-10-2000 919874054131 Indian OPEN SEAT

410207686 383201 SHWETHA M S MOHANAVEL
S GOMATHI ALIAS 
ROHINI BCNO 11-12-2001 919842250048 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120500514 383205

PALIVELA 
PRINCE 
GIANASOURYA

PALIVELA 
ARJUNA RAO

CHEDULAPATI 
VENKATESWARAMMA SCNO 12-08-2002 919948445509 Indian OPEN SEAT

270803137 383216 SANJANA S SHIVALINGAIAH G KUSUMA Y M BCNO 05-06-2000 919886530903 Indian OPEN SEAT

311022430 383242

SHUBHAM 
MANGESH 
KARVIR

MANGESH 
KARVIR NAMRATA KARVIR BCNO 11-02-2002 917385906188 Indian OPEN SEAT

410202340 383256 N THARUN V K NAVEEN V R PRATHIPA BCNO 27-08-2001 919842056060 Indian OPEN SEAT

300305234 383275
MANAV 
PARMAR

BHANUPRAKASH 
PARMAR JASODA PARMAR BCNO 18-06-2002 919131047898 Indian OPEN SEAT

220801637 383276
MUKHTAR 
AHMAD

MAQSOOD 
AHMAD REHANA BEE BCNO 05-06-2000 917772892786 Indian OPEN SEAT

390509923 383301
YASHA 
SHARMA GOPAL SHARMA MEENAKSHI SHARMA EWNO 04-10-2000 919460850020 Indian OPEN SEAT

150235529 383307
PRIYANKA 
KUMARI

CHANDESHWAR 
PRASAD SINGH SUNAINA DEVI BCNO 13-03-1998 917739921707 Indian OPEN SEAT

200109303 383336
ANUSHA 
YAGNIK

AMIT SHANKAR 
YAGNIK NIDHI YAGNIK GNNO 14-09-2001 919818328976 Indian OPEN SEAT

200108145 383355 SONAL SINGH VINOD BHARTI SINGH GNNO 08-08-2000 918588948623 Indian OPEN SEAT
411101580 383357 SWETHA K KUMAR R DEVAKI K SCNO 29-09-2001 919498383489 Indian OPEN SEAT
280310187 383402 NIHITHA S SASI P N BABYUMA P SCNO 11-06-2001 919495544388 Indian OPEN SEAT

411205672 383413
MUKESH 
BABU A ARUMUGAM D SARASWATHI A BCNO 22-10-2000 917418199969 Indian OPEN SEAT

380102157 383423
DIKSHA 
SHARMA

ASHWANI 
SHARMA NEELAM KUMARI GNNO 09-02-1999 919646414610 Indian OPEN SEAT

150224543 383428
RASHMI 
KUMARI

MAHESHWAR 
DAS MEERA KUMARI SCNO 14-09-1999 918486939838 Indian OPEN SEAT

260103080 383442
ADITYA 
SHANDILYA ASHOK KUMAR PRITI SINGH GNNO 12-11-2000 918340546347 Indian OPEN SEAT
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460801791 383444
DEBRAJ 
KUNDU UJJAL KUNDU BAISHAKHI KUNDU BCNO 21-01-1997 917469879092 Indian OPEN SEAT

220103793 383446

AISHWARYA 
PADMANABHA 
 WADEKAR

PADMANABHA 
CHARUCHANDRA 
WADEKAR

SONALI PADMANABHA 
WADEKAR GNNO 23-09-2001 918238019219 Indian OPEN SEAT

410402590 383450
BALA 
ABIRAMI B

BALASUBRAMANI
AN P RAJATHI B BCNO 19-11-2001 919159496461 Indian OPEN SEAT

410604954 383456
SUSHMEETHA 
B BALARAMAN V MANJULA DEVI N BCNO 01-11-2001 919944097278 Indian OPEN SEAT

270901085 383457
THEJASHWINI 
M BINNAL

MALLIKARJUN S 
BINNAL PREMA M BINNAL SCNO 15-07-2001 919945764247 Indian OPEN SEAT

270207279 383472
NAVYA K 
REDDY N KRISHNA REDDY HEMALATHA V BCNO 18-09-2001 917996607873 Indian OPEN SEAT

220700637 383508

PANDYA 
ARCHAN 
SAMIRBHAI

PANDYA 
SAMIRBHAI PANDYA RAJESHWARI GNNO 25-07-2000 919724321946 Indian OPEN SEAT

280708919 383510 RICHU M IYPE M J IYPE ALEYAMMA IYPE GNNO 15-01-1998 919846083609 Indian OPEN SEAT

460804530 383513
NIVEDITA 
SAHA AMAL SAHA ASHIMA SAHA GNNO 07-09-2000 919830687115 Indian OPEN SEAT

410301660 383514

BALAJI 
RAVINDRANAT
H S P PERIYASAMY S KALPANA A SCNO 22-01-2002 919443289954 Indian OPEN SEAT

270218856 383518 SUJAN S SHIVASWAMY B SHOBHA B R SCNO 25-12-2000 919449033239 Indian OPEN SEAT

220800049 383527

GOSWAMI 
NILAY 
BIJALKUMAR

BIJALKUMAR 
SNEHKUMAR 
GOSWAMI

TEJAL BIJALKUMAR 
GOSWAMI BCNO 16-02-2001 919824755606 Indian OPEN SEAT

280606070 383539 KARTHIKA M S SUKUMARAN B MINI V SCNO 26-07-2000 919544740899 Indian OPEN SEAT

200110521 383552 MONU VERMA GYANCHAND INDERA DEVI SCNO 13-02-2000 919958673754 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280406617 383556
HARIKEERTHA
NA DINESH DINESHAN M K RAJAMMA K G SCNO 24-05-2000 919567893342 Indian OPEN SEAT

420133568 383558

VENKATA 
JAYA 
MEGHANA M V RAMANA M L VANDANA BCNO 14-05-2001 919759854008 Indian OPEN SEAT

460815194 383567
SAPTAMITA 
BISWAS

MRINAL KANTI 
BISWAS SUDIPTA BISWAS SCNO 16-05-2001 918420742985 Indian OPEN SEAT

270227297 383620
SUFIA 
FATHIMA

NADEEM AHMED 
JAFFER SUMAYYA N JAFFER GNNO 07-02-2001 919741011239 Indian OPEN SEAT

280803374 383625 MISHAL C T HAREEF C T THESREENA BCNO 30-10-1998 919388435309 Indian OPEN SEAT

410600905 383629
MEERASHANK
AR SHANKAR M SUJATHA M EWNO 26-04-2002 919944835124 Indian OPEN SEAT

370101455 383630
DHIVYADARSH
NI V VIJAYAKUMAR M PUNITHAVATHI S BCNO 25-08-2001 919080302879 Indian OPEN SEAT

460816080 383647 ZAINA AKHTAR
MOHAMMED 
SHAKIL AKHTAR SHAHINA AKHTAR GNNO 01-11-2001 917044212872 NRI OPEN SEAT

390311408 383693
SWETA 
BHARDWAJ

DAMODAR 
SHARMA RENU SHARMA GNNO 17-05-2001 918571818028 NRI OPEN SEAT

280709929 383713
ANANTHAKRIS
HNA

VIJAYAKUMARAN 
NAIR M S BINDHU G NAIR GNNO 13-10-2001 919495803963 Indian OPEN SEAT

200108895 383722 SAPNA CHHEDI LAL PARVATI DEVI SCNO 10-07-1997 918630457879 Indian OPEN SEAT

460300745 383730
QUAZI ASFIA 
YASMIN

QUAZI ASRAF 
HOSSAIN SEHENAZ QUAZI GNNO 30-05-2000 919705798096 Indian OPEN SEAT

300308406 383735
YASHASHVI 
VERMA

VIJAY KUMAR 
VERMA KUSUM LATA VERMA SCNO 01-01-2000 917987300231 Indian OPEN SEAT

270104236 383752
NAMITA AMIT 
YALGI AMIT APARNA GNNO 15-01-2001 919341103301 Indian OPEN SEAT

120512994 383763

MEDA 
VIGNESH 
VARMA

MEDA 
VENKATESWARA 
RAO MEDA RAGHAVAMMA BCNO 18-10-2000 919704368538 Indian OPEN SEAT

200114965 383769
SHUBHAM 
SAMRAT

SHAYAM 
SUNDAR SINHA VEENA SINHA GNNO 10-01-2001 919560554141 Indian OPEN SEAT
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410115978 383819
NITHEESHWAR 
 K V VETRI SELVAN K KALAIVANI V GNNO 20-09-2001 917259034770 Indian OPEN SEAT

210103232 383824

KARAN 
VALAPPA 
NAYAK VALAPPA NAYAK ANITA NAYAK SCNO 04-08-2001 919421152160 Indian OPEN SEAT

200136613 383849 RAKHI KAILASH SINGH LATE PUSHPA DEVI SCNO 06-11-1999 918527159301 Indian OPEN SEAT

410204738 383852

FRANCIS 
PRIYADHARSHI
NI FRANCIS JAYARAJ

SUGIRTHA 
SHANMUGAM BCNO 26-12-2000 919750463334 Indian OPEN SEAT

280408601 383881
AMALENDU K 
S SURESH K M SINDHU N R BCNO 23-12-1999 919447892780 Indian OPEN SEAT

270704929 383957
VANASHREE P 
S

SHIVASHANKARA 
SWAMY P N PAVITHRA C SCNO 22-11-2001 919945829174 Indian OPEN SEAT

200141338 383959 RAJ NANDINI
VIJAY SHANKER 
KUMAR SUNITA SINHA BCNO 02-02-2002 919891558062 Indian OPEN SEAT

281205894 383960 ANMIGHA M M V SYAMALAN BINDHU SYAMALAN BCNO 10-06-2001 919447154290 Indian OPEN SEAT

120304001 383963
PETLURU 
TEJASWINI

PETLURU 
MALLIKARJUNA 
RAO

PETLURU 
PADMAVATHI EWNO 05-08-2000 917997666284 Indian OPEN SEAT

120600164 383990
DOKUBURRA 
SIRI

DOKUBURRA 
VARA PRASAD DOKUBURRA LAKSHMI SCNO 11-06-1999 919849974616 Indian OPEN SEAT

311513355 384003

VAIBHAVI 
VASANT 
KAMBLE

VASANT 
MAHADEV 
KAMBLE

DEEPALI VASANT 
KAMBLE SCNO 27-10-2001 918329967676 Indian OPEN SEAT

270230250 384023 SAHAS V G
GUDIPALLAPPA V 
C JAYASHREE M STNO 26-11-2001 919740242942 Indian OPEN SEAT

270105427 384054

URVI 
SANDEEP 
SHANBHAG SANDEEP RACHANA GNNO 12-10-2000 919483415782 Indian OPEN SEAT

220808940 384099

MAKWANA 
SUHANI 
SHAILESH

MAKWANA 
SHAILESH 
MAGANLAL

MAKWANA 
NAYANABEN SHAILESH GNNO 29-09-2001 918320110511 Indian OPEN SEAT
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150216553 384163 KSHITIZ JYOTI DIVYA JYOTI RUBY GNNO 25-06-2001 917739448200 Indian OPEN SEAT

410908257 384215 PRAVEEN R P
RAMASUNDARA
M R PUNITHAMANI N SCNO 21-01-2001 919486101610 Indian OPEN SEAT

420200823 384235
BHUKYA 
ASHWITHA GOVIND VIJAYALAXMI STNO 24-12-2000 919542220161 Indian OPEN SEAT

420108752 384263
SAWALE UMA 
KANTH SAWALE ANIL SAWALE SANGEETHA SCNO 18-03-1999 918497904040 Indian OPEN SEAT

410606684 384269 PAVITHRA M MURUGAN K PARVATHI M SCNO 17-07-1997 919894823407 Indian OPEN SEAT

120607607 384278
D TANIA 
SAKSHAM DR D BHIMA RAO D JYOTI BCNO 09-03-2001 918309827129 Indian OPEN SEAT

440812716 384299 SWATI PAL SATISH KUMAR SUNITA DEVI BCNO 12-12-1998 919415792467 Indian OPEN SEAT

120601441 384302

KUKKALA 
SUBHA 
LAKSHMI

KUKKALA SEETHA 
RAMA RAJU

KUKKALA SURYA 
ELIZABETH RANI SCNO 28-02-2001 916281895824 Indian OPEN SEAT

420102523 384337
ROKKALA SAI 
RUPINI

ROKKALA 
VENKATESHWARA 
 RAO

ROKKALA SAROJINI 
DEVI SCNO 12-08-2000 918790109716 Indian OPEN SEAT

410114141 384343
KOKILA 
LAKSHMI N NARAYANASAMY NAGARANI BCNO 04-08-2001 919360744011 Indian OPEN SEAT

420114563 384354

MIDDE 
CHARITHA 
SREE

M 
SATYANARAYANA NEERAJA SCNO 17-06-2001 919490600819 Indian OPEN SEAT

390505443 384360
VAISHNAVI 
SHARMA

SHRI SHANKAR 
SHARMA SAVITA SHARMA BCNO 14-01-1998 919792333355 Indian OPEN SEAT

420109113 384364
SURE SAI 
LAKSHMI

S 
VENKATASUBBAI
AH S SREEDEVI BCNO 24-04-2001 919441664690 Indian OPEN SEAT

410205615 384415 VAISHNAVI S
SUBRAMANIYAN 
M LATHA S BCNO 06-01-1999 917708861812 Indian OPEN SEAT

281200585 384416
NILA UDAY 
MITHRA UDAYAN P SANGHAMITHRA K R BCNO 16-08-2000 919539940521 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420501584 384424
BASKE 
ABHISHEK

BASKE ASHOK 
KUMAR BASKE MERI SCNO 09-06-1999 918978393444 Indian OPEN SEAT

410112252 384433 JAISHREE S SIVAKUMAR P LAKSHMI DEVI S BCNO 30-08-2001 918754499122 Indian OPEN SEAT

420121143 384463
B UDAY 
CHANDRA

B 
SATYANARAYANA B ANASUYA BCNO 19-03-2002 919347525297 Indian OPEN SEAT

200111689 384469
VIKRANT 
DHAMA DHEERAJ SINGH MUKESH DEVI BCNO 24-08-1999 919971591764 Indian OPEN SEAT

270801151 384475 ROOPA S K DR KANTHAIAH MANGALAMMA SCNO 29-09-2000 918277276183 Indian OPEN SEAT

120200152 384499

CHARMALA 
DEEPTHI 
PRISCILLA

CHARMALA 
BHASKAR

THUMMALAPENTA 
VIJAYA KUMARI BCNO 05-04-2001 919030298102 Indian OPEN SEAT

220303168 384509

PATEL 
YASHESHKUM
AR 
HITESHKUMAR

PATEL 
HITESHKUMAR 
GHANSHYAMBHAI

PATEL HIMANSHUBEN 
HITESHKUMAR EWNO 21-01-2001 919998980546 Indian OPEN SEAT

420102730 384513
DHARAWATH 
MAMATHA

DHARAWATH 
GANAPATHI

DHARAWATH 
AMRUTHA BAI STNO 19-02-2001 919441131255 Indian OPEN SEAT

311017299 384521

KAHAR 
MEENA 
DHARMPAL DHARMPAL KUSUM BCNO 25-08-1990 918433658063 Indian OPEN SEAT

390510441 384540
SHIVANJALI 
DHURVEY

SUKHCHAIN 
DHURVEY NIRMALA DHURVEY STNO 23-06-2001 919893736033 Indian OPEN SEAT

110100449 384552 M ANSHIDA M ABDUL MAJEED HABIDA BEGUM BCNO 01-07-2001 919434286010 Indian OPEN SEAT

120515960 384567

CHEBROLU 
NAVYA 
MADHURI

CHEBROLU 
SURESH KUMAR

CHEBROLU LAKSHMI 
KUMARI SCNO 30-10-2000 919441659635 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120302653 384577

INGILELA 
MOSES 
MAHITEJ 
MISHRA

INGILELA MADAN 
MISRA KAILASA DEVAMMA SCNO 11-09-2000 919397022043 Indian OPEN SEAT

460802727 384581 PAPRI SANTRA
SUDEB CHANDRA 
SANTRA MALATI SANTRA SCNO 30-05-2000 917797577226 Indian OPEN SEAT

120602427 384585

VENKATA SAI 
MADHULIKA 
KODURU

K V M KIRAN 
KUMAR K A PADMAVATHI SCNO 06-12-2001 919396793366 Indian OPEN SEAT

170104813 384593
RADHIKA 
RATRE

ASHWANI 
KUMAR RATRE TOSHAN BAI RATRE SCNO 13-02-2001 917806042676 Indian OPEN SEAT

410607360 384627
NAVEEN 
KUMAR M MURUGAN K SHENBAGA MALAR M BCNO 23-08-2000 916385530053 Indian OPEN SEAT

120303852 384630
PENETI RAJA 
SAI KALYAN

PENETI RAJA 
SEKHAR PENETI ANURADHA BCNO 30-08-2001 919440112603 Indian OPEN SEAT

200145871 384631 ANCHAL BAJAJ
DURGA DASS 
BAJAJ MADHU BAJAJ GNNO 12-06-2000 919811315083 Indian OPEN SEAT

420107831 384633

GUDUR 
ANIKET 
SAIPRASAD

GUDUR 
SAIPRASAD 
RAJARAM

GUDUR ESHWARI 
SAIPRASAD BCNO 12-04-2001 919527643893 Indian OPEN SEAT

260103627 384644
PRATEEK 
MUKHERJEE

PABITRA 
MUKHERJEE ITU MUKHERJEE GNNO 13-02-2001

380894315338
08 Indian OPEN SEAT

270700706 384645
SHUBHAM A 
DALAVI ANANT RENUKA BCNO 27-05-2000 917411464225 Indian OPEN SEAT

120107419 384651

YAGATEELA 
VENKATA 
JYOTHENDRA YAGATEELA GOPI YAGATEELA RUPAKALA EWNO 08-07-2001 919676319496 Indian OPEN SEAT

460100967 384656
ISHIKA 
MUKHERJEE

PRAVAKAR 
MUKHERJEE ANJANA MUKHERJEE GNNO 19-02-2000 918442955166 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311804992 384681
SONI ANJALI 
AWADESH AWADESH SONI KRISHNA SONI GNNO 20-09-2000 919820275360 Indian OPEN SEAT

410119397 384755
SHREE 
PREETHA T M TAMILVENTHAN R MALA S SCNO 09-02-2000 918300383077 Indian OPEN SEAT

270106080 384769
NIKEETA 
KUNGARE VINOD ANITA SCNO 24-10-2000 919986472013 Indian OPEN SEAT

120501695 384772
BELLAMKOND
A VANDANA

BELLAMKONDA 
SUBBA RAO

BELLAMKONDA 
SASIKALA BCNO 17-04-2002 916281146189 Indian OPEN SEAT

120402285 384775
SURASURA 
RAMADEVI

SURASURA 
RAMAIAH

SURASURA LAKSHMI 
DEVI STNO 13-08-2000 919491420162 Indian OPEN SEAT

440810875 384778
MAHESH 
MODANWAL VINOD KUMAR SEEMA DEVI BCNO 03-09-1992 918577993876 Indian OPEN SEAT

390603697 384781
CHINMAYEE 
VYAS LALIT VYAS CHESTA VYAS GNNO 10-08-2001 917413997077 Indian OPEN SEAT

270706391 384787
VRUSHABNAT
H PARSHWANATH SUREKHA BCNO 18-01-2001 919480080711 Indian OPEN SEAT

440306875 384808
SHIKHA 
ANSARI SHAREEF AHMAD GHAZALA BEGAM BCNO 20-12-1990 917618193970 Indian OPEN SEAT

441104309 384822
RHEA 
CHATURVEDI S K CHATURVEDI POONAM CHATURVEDI GNNO 18-10-2000 918817562533 Indian OPEN SEAT

410703333 384837
PON RASHMI 
R D RAJENDRAN P DOOSLIN M BCNO 29-02-2000 919443136702 Indian OPEN SEAT

440908309 384842 SUMBUL ANEES SAIFI RAHIL SAIFI BCNO 29-09-2001 918979793539 Indian OPEN SEAT

280807426 384860
THAFHA 
MAKBOOL MAKBOOL A P M HASEENA P BCNO 20-03-2001 919656248114 Indian OPEN SEAT

270214844 384954
AKCHARA T K 
B BALAJI T K RANJANI T K B BCNO 08-12-2001 919611243059 Indian OPEN SEAT

410110222 384956
M 
ALRASHEETH

R MUJIBUR 
RAHMAN L RAHMATH NISA BCNO 01-12-2001 919884458449 Indian OPEN SEAT

200151086 385006 AYUSHI SINGH KAMAL SINGH GITA SINGH SCNO 02-04-2001 919811229590 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280805010 385010
LAZIN 
FATHIMA JAMAL N P SHAREENA P BCNO 16-04-2001 919497865050 Indian OPEN SEAT

410603458 385029 DEEBANA SANKAR BUVANESWARI BCNO 03-07-2001 919843226435 Indian OPEN SEAT

410122056 385041 Y SNEHA SIRI Y NAGA SRINIVAS Y HARI PRIYA GNNO 13-07-2002 919840745456 Indian OPEN SEAT

220404583 385050

SOLANKI 
VATSAL 
JITENDRA

SOLANKI 
JITENDRA SOLANKI ASMITABEN SCNO 20-03-2002 918200936556 Indian OPEN SEAT

200152823 385054
MAYANK 
VERMA SATYAWAN LUXMI DEVI BCNO 30-11-1999

130099586013
00 Indian OPEN SEAT

430100105 385057
SOURADYUTI 
SHOME

MANIMAY 
SHOME ANJANA SHOME GNNO 10-09-2000 919436181431 Indian OPEN SEAT

311508224 385086
KUBAL SIDDHI 
DEODATTA DEODATTA MEGHA GNNO 09-04-2001 919082064446 Indian OPEN SEAT

230201528 385092 KHUSHI
MAHEASH 
NAGPAL MANJU NAGPAL GNNO 19-07-2000 919812328508 Indian OPEN SEAT

300100724 385095
DEEPU 
SARKAR KAMLESH SARKAR DOLLY SARKAR SCNO 24-04-2000 917987293129 Indian OPEN SEAT

270808642 385101 PRASHANTH M MUTTHU MANJULA SCNO 09-03-2001 919611510670 Indian OPEN SEAT
311808403 385102 JUI SACHIN REKHA GNNO 30-11-2000 919769102272 Indian OPEN SEAT

190100305 385114

SHAFEENA 
MOHAMMAD
GOUS ATTAR

MOHAMMADGO
US JABEEN GNNO 02-04-2001 919909788032 Indian OPEN SEAT

280708662 385123 ABHIROOP V VINOD D SUNITHA VINOD SCNO 16-03-2000 919605792243 Indian OPEN SEAT

281208301 385140 AKSHAYA
ASOKAN 
ARAMUGHAN SUNITHA ASOKAN BCNO 15-10-2000 919072747668 Indian OPEN SEAT

420121076 385149

SHAIK 
SUHANA 
KARISHMA

SHAIK 
SHAVUKATH ALI

SHAIK MUBEENA 
PARVEEN GNNO 10-01-2002 919490194764 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390509704 385157
SARANI 
BATABYAL

DR PRABIR 
KUMAR 
BATABYAL CHHANDA BATABYAL GNNO 12-04-2000 917001696633 Indian OPEN SEAT

280104250 385203 MIDHUN A ANILKUMAR R DEEPA R BCNO 18-05-2000 919526350080 Indian OPEN SEAT

410119580 385212
HARI 
PRASATH K B KUMAR K S BINDHU R S GNNO 26-10-2000 918124524339 Indian OPEN SEAT

410119659 385229 Y D HULDHA Y DHANANJAYA Y CHRISTUMANI SCNO 30-04-2001 919677054175 Indian OPEN SEAT
311402774 385259 VRUTIKA MARIDAS MEENA GNNO 13-04-2001 919833867228 Indian OPEN SEAT

120607181 385260
GATTIREDDY 
UMA SAI SREE

VENKATA 
SATYANARAYANA SATYA ANNAPURNA BCNO 01-08-1998 918142151599 Indian OPEN SEAT

410111526 385274
J SHANLEE 
REBEKAH

T JAYASING 
MORRIS S CHRISLINE GNNO 27-12-2001 919677010130 Indian OPEN SEAT

420114258 385296

MD 
WAJAHATH 
HUSSAIN

MD IQBAL 
HUSSAIN ASMA IQBAL GNNO 29-10-2001 917093593848 Indian OPEN SEAT

370103095 385303 JANANI SRI M R MUTHUSAMY M SATHYA BCNO 26-09-2001 919443121930 Indian OPEN SEAT
280701933 385306 NIKHIL JOSHY JOSHYMON P M M S SHINY SCNO 03-03-2001 918086457362 Indian OPEN SEAT
311019682 385313 TAHER EDRIS MARIYA GNNO 16-01-2002 919324554641 Indian OPEN SEAT

440704819 385317 PREETI SHIKHA R B NINORIYA DURGA DEVI NINORIYA SCNO 21-10-2001 917905812126 Indian OPEN SEAT

370103589 385320
SATHEESH 
KUMAR S

SOWMIYAMURU
GAN GAYATHRI DEVI BCNO 25-03-2001 919443538859 Indian OPEN SEAT

440401845 385329 SAKSHI SINGH MOMRAJ SINGH MANOJ DEVI SCNO 01-04-2001 918920723782 Indian OPEN SEAT

390202799 385330
SONU 
KANWAR KARAN SINGH LAXMI KANWAR EWNO 22-04-1997 919468397800 Indian OPEN SEAT

410112584 385343 A J NISHANTH A R JAYAPRAKASH
MATHAVI 
JAYAPRAKASH BCNO 15-06-2000 919841027968 Indian OPEN SEAT

441001638 385353 HIMANSHU AJEET USHA SCNO 23-09-2000 919582296860 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270221692 385357
ESHA 
KARUNAKARA B C KARUNAKARA ANITHA KARUNAKARA GNNO 30-07-2001 919449045534 Indian OPEN SEAT

200104437 385370 KHUSHI TEZA RAJ KUMAR VANDANA SCNO 22-10-2001 919810851353 Indian OPEN SEAT

311116543 385378

TELTUMBADE 
APURVA 
ANANDRAO ANANDRAO NILIMA SCNO 31-07-2000 919970125918 Indian OPEN SEAT

390403591 385387 KRITI JAIN
KAILASH CHAND 
CHOPRA PRAMILA CHOPRA GNNO 29-07-2000 917976824445 Indian OPEN SEAT

280304598 385397 ALEENA ROY ROY JOSE V SOBY THOMAS GNNO 31-05-2001 919446486512 Indian OPEN SEAT

270204320 385398
SOUNDARRAJ 
A ARUMUGAM C RATHIKA A SCNO 19-02-2002 919894207145 Indian OPEN SEAT

310203420 385404

SAMRUDDHI 
AASHISH 
AWASTHI

AASHISH 
RAMESH 
AWASTHI

REENA AASHISH 
AWASTHI EWNO 13-08-2001 919604111924 Indian OPEN SEAT

281203592 385422

NIVEDITHA 
KAILADATH 
SHIJI

SHIJI KAILADATH 
SUKUMARAN SUJI SHIJI BCNO 17-11-2001 919961915879 Indian OPEN SEAT

300406191 385430 OM GUPTA
KRISHNA KUMAR 
GUPTA NEETA GUPTA EWNO 17-03-2001 919340946462 Indian OPEN SEAT

270228963 385442 MUKUNDHA GOVINDARAJU T YOGESHWARI S BCNO 08-03-2001 918951159398 Indian OPEN SEAT

390356910 385452
ASHUTOSH 
JATWA RAJESH JATWA CHAMELI DEVI SCNO 01-03-2002 916378430261 Indian OPEN SEAT

220300249 385455

ASHISH 
RAMTIRTH 
YADAV RAMTIRTH YADAV USHA DEVI YADAV BCNO 24-04-2001 919408728166 Indian OPEN SEAT

310405308 385465

AADITI 
ARVIND 
BAVISKAR

BAVISKAR 
ARVIND 
BHIMRAO

SAPKAL SUSHAMA 
RAMESH SCNO 11-06-2000 918237042228 Indian OPEN SEAT
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410601953 385470 G NIVETHITHA G GOVINDARAJ G SUBBULAKSHIMI BCNO 18-08-2001 917904140265 Indian OPEN SEAT

311106376 385498

KALE 
AVANTIKA 
SUNIL SUNIL VAISHALI SCNO 12-06-2000 918805459219 Indian OPEN SEAT

410104485 385503
SATHYANARAY
AN S SHAILESH RAJAN SUMITHRA SHAILESH GNNO 04-10-2000 919382305242 Indian OPEN SEAT

240200710 385513
HARMEHAR 
MALHOTRA

SUKHBIR SINGH 
MALHOTRA MANPREET MALHOTRA GNNO 10-08-2001 918219700073 Indian OPEN SEAT

270242801 385524 ABHISHEK S J SESHA SAI NIRMALA S SCNO 09-09-2001 919379461974 Indian OPEN SEAT
270245788 385577 KALPANA N NAGARAJA SHAMALA SCNO 21-01-2001 918486352869 Indian OPEN SEAT

200101251 385598 SONAL GOYAL RAKESH GOYAL ASHA GOYAL EWNO 06-11-2000 919643049237 Indian OPEN SEAT

200107520 385650
MOUSMI 
SINGH SURESH SINGH KRISHNA DEVI SCNO 18-04-1997 917999419290 Indian OPEN SEAT

330100318 385653
ARCHANA 
THAKUR

SHATRUGHAN 
THAKUR RENU THAKUR BCNO 20-11-1999 919436588873 Indian OPEN SEAT

270204308 385667
ANKIT V 
MOHAN VIJAY MOHAN H NETHRA VIJAY B M EWNO 04-01-2001 916362243088 Indian OPEN SEAT

270213430 385669 SURABHI V VASUKI N S SRIDEVI B GNNO 31-08-2001 919740288980 Indian OPEN SEAT

120107261 385674
PULI LAKSHMI 
PRANEETHA PULI RAMA RAO PULI ARUNAKUMARI EWNO 01-09-2000 919912348827 Indian OPEN SEAT

310100934 385680
WAGHMARE 
SUMIT BALU BALU SHUBHANGI SCNO 27-10-2000 919834393014 Indian OPEN SEAT

460604232 385686

MRINAL 
KANTI 
DEBBARMAN

TAPAS 
DEBBARMAN MANIKA DEBBARMAN GNNO 31-01-2000 917001943445 Indian OPEN SEAT

270216204 385691 VINOD U UDAY KUMAR G J PUSHPA BCNO 12-12-2001 919740511927 Indian OPEN SEAT

311308709 385704
AHIRE ANKUR 
SUBHASH

AHIRE SUBHASH 
RAMKRISHNA CHHAYA BCNO 09-12-2000 917219250809 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390201694 385705
AKSHAT 
SHARMA DEEPAK KUMAR POONAM SHARMA GNNO 22-10-2000 919414703099 Indian OPEN SEAT

310402578 385716
ARYA VIKRAM 
SINGH SANTOSH SINGH MANJU SINGH GNNO 07-10-2001 919545999718 Indian OPEN SEAT

390359890 385722
PRIYANKA 
SHARMA VIVEK SHARMA BEENA SHARMA EWNO 07-05-1998 918905920883 Indian OPEN SEAT

311800841 385727 PRANAV ANIRUDHA SAVITA GNNO 22-08-2001 918779439304 Indian OPEN SEAT

220100189 385753
RAO MANISH 
BHURALAL

RAO BHURABHAI 
MOHANLAL

RAO KANTABEN 
BHURALAL GNNO 30-01-2002 919687353611 Indian OPEN SEAT

170100017 385788
SANGHVI 
WASNIK

RAJESH KUMAR 
WASNIK REENA WASNIK SCNO 04-11-2000 919399866308 Indian OPEN SEAT

220902856 385793
PRIYANSHI 
DILIP SHAH DILIP G SHAH MADHU D SHAH GNNO 07-06-2001 919429831677 Indian OPEN SEAT

410606961 385824
MOHAMED 
MASROORA E EASA MOHIDEEN RUKSHANA BARVEEN BCNO 14-08-2001 919791741315 Indian OPEN SEAT

200130663 385859 RIYA PADALIA KAILASH CHAND GEETA DEVI GNNO 23-04-2000 919911220608 Indian OPEN SEAT

120102114 385869
KETHAVATH 
MADHURI

KETHAVATH 
HEERALAL KETHAVATH SAILAJA STNO 15-04-2000 917396243822 Indian OPEN SEAT

250101748 385871 TISYA GUPTA SANJAY GUPTA SHIKHA SHARMA GNNO 25-12-2001 919419191540 Indian OPEN SEAT

120502128 385887

MAHANKALI 
SRAVANALAKS
HMI

MAHANKALI 
SRINIVASA RAO MAHANKALI TULASI BCNO 30-07-2000 919550621763 Indian OPEN SEAT

260202361 385893
NISHA 
KUMARI

SANTOSH 
KUMAR SINGH MALTI DEVI BCNO 08-05-2000 919204092329 Indian OPEN SEAT

311518029 385904
SHAIKH ALI 
ISAMUDDIN ISAMUDDIN DILSHAD BCNO 31-05-2000 917218323823 Indian OPEN SEAT

450102457 385932
ANSHITA 
JASWAL ARUN JASWAL SHILPA JASWAL GNNO 24-01-2001 918135975375 Indian OPEN SEAT
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440507320 385949
PALLAVI 
GUPTA SANJAY GUPTA SARITA GUPTA BCNO 26-01-2001 918529234776 Indian OPEN SEAT

280600909 385953 GOPIKA RAJ JAYARAJAN S JYOTHI R BCNO 08-09-2001 917902577129 Indian OPEN SEAT

281004317 385964
NANDA DEEP 
C V

C K 
VISWANATHAN BEENA S SCNO 17-01-2002

290894479229
08 Indian OPEN SEAT

311021569 385970
SAKSHAT 
RAVINDRA RAVINDRA S RAO SUBASHINI RAO GNNO 22-11-2001 919920314147 Indian OPEN SEAT

460815852 385972
SRINJOY 
CHAKRABORTY

RAJAT 
CHAKRABARTY

SUSMITA 
CHAKRABORTY GNNO 02-07-1998 919674449841 Indian OPEN SEAT

450102656 385976
VAISHALI 
SHARMA ARVIND SHARMA MANJU SHARMA GNNO 21-03-1998 919058878478 Indian OPEN SEAT

200129667 386017
LAGNA 
GHATAK

PUNYABRATA 
GHATAK MADHUMITA GHATAK GNNO 04-10-2001 919899335263 Indian OPEN SEAT

280707877 386021 ANAGHA SABU SABUKKUTTY M G VALSA JOHN GNNO 29-08-2000 919495474149 Indian OPEN SEAT

311020887 386044
YADAV ANJALI 
RAMESH RAMESH KANCHAN BCNO 02-09-1999 917045366784 Indian OPEN SEAT

220105414 386069
PUROHIT 
HARSH SANJAY SANJAY SHANTI GNNO 19-08-2001 919913191573 Indian OPEN SEAT

200109954 386087
MOHAMMAD 
SAQUIB NAZAKAT ALI SHABNAM PARVEEN BCNO 26-12-1998 917838176168 Indian OPEN SEAT

460802086 386100

MD 
MOHSINUR 
RAHMAN

MD MOSTAFIZUR 
RAHMAN NAJIMA KHATUN BCNO 30-06-2001 916291021404 Indian OPEN SEAT

311020150 386116
DEVLEKAR 
TRUPTI KAILASH SHIVALI BCNO 17-12-2000 919322836994 Indian OPEN SEAT

460700478 386135 ADHRITA ROY YASOWANT ROY NANDITA ROY GNNO 09-11-2000 919800919050 Indian OPEN SEAT
410113333 386155 PRITI PATEL V R PATEL SUNITA PATEL BCNO 01-06-2001 919489887413 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311008950 386171

MOHAMMED 
SAJJAD ALI 
SHAIKH

ABDUL SALIM 
SHAIKH NASREEN BCNO 01-04-2000 917039778254 Indian OPEN SEAT

410602735 386178 SAM SELWYN J
JOSEPH DHANA 
SEELAN BEULA PACKIA RANI S BCNO 30-07-2001 919942482019 Indian OPEN SEAT

280301274 386183 RINSHAD M N NOUSHAD M A SHAHIDA P H BCNO 17-03-2000 919544515241 Indian OPEN SEAT

220110784 386210
THAKAR 
SHAIVA VIJAYKUMAR DHARMISTHA GNNO 01-09-2001 917777963003 Indian OPEN SEAT

281201078 386220
HIBA 
MOHAMMED MOHAMMED T A FASEELA N H BCNO 09-03-2000 919447033142 Indian OPEN SEAT

460820816 386279
PUSPITA 
SARKAR PRAVASH SARKAR KANIKA ROY SARKAR SCNO 18-10-1998 919475456788 Indian OPEN SEAT

311019869 386298
AZHAR AFZAL 
KHAN AFZAL KHAN SABRUNNISA KHAN GNNO 09-12-2001 918928876433 NRI OPEN SEAT

430100840 386329
BRATATI 
DEBBARMA

KAJAL KRISHNA 
DEBBARMA

SANGITA PAUL 
DEBBARMA STNO 02-11-1997 918014600447 Indian OPEN SEAT

280816762 386342
HRITHUPARNA 
 K SYLENDRAN SYLENDRAN K K T VIJAYALAKSHMI SCNO 07-03-2001 919745142083 Indian OPEN SEAT

300202754 386351
AYUSH 
SAXENA ALOK SAXENA ARCHANA SAXENA GNNO 27-04-1999 917771920830 Indian OPEN SEAT

260201447 386353
KAINAT 
MUSKAN MUKHTAR SAFI HENA KAUSAR GNNO 26-01-1998 918789078020 Indian OPEN SEAT

360409691 386357
USHARANI 
MAJHI

MADAN MOHAN 
MAJHI SUCHITRA MAJHI STNO 22-02-1999 919078227480 Indian OPEN SEAT

311505736 386361

PAWARA 
PRASHANT 
UDAYSING UDAYSING SUSHILABAI STNO 09-12-1998 919421822033 Indian OPEN SEAT

360408927 386363
ARCHANA 
SAHU

BHOLESWAR 
SAHU JAYAKRISHNA SAHU STNO 02-06-1999 919438245181 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120202039 386378
KODAMALA 
NANDINI K MANIKYA RAO

K VENKATA 
NARASAMMA SCNO 12-06-2001 919493325905 Indian OPEN SEAT

120611461 386406
BONDLA 
ABHILASH

BONDLA 
VISWANATHAM

BONDLA 
MUTYALAMMA STNO 07-12-2000 918790097067 Indian OPEN SEAT

420502539 386437
RAVI HARSHA 
SRI

RAVI 
MALLIKARJUNA 
RAO RAVI DEEPIKA EWNO 23-09-2000 919440003174 Indian OPEN SEAT

120609959 386448
GADDAM 
VANDANA

GADDAM ASHOK 
KUMAR GADDAM SUSEELA SCNO 13-05-2002 919618130015 Indian OPEN SEAT

280300234 386461 SONA A S APPU SUNITHA BCNO 08-05-2000 919048289442 Indian OPEN SEAT

270707326 386472
SHRAVYA C 
SUVARNA

CHANDRASHEKAR
A NIRMALA BCNO 22-07-2001 918147825719 Indian OPEN SEAT

410202540 386481 SWETHA M MURUGAN V SHEELADEVI M BCNO 17-06-2001 918754133121 Indian OPEN SEAT

450104862 386505
SHIVANI 
RAJPUT HARI OM SINGH PAWAN EWNO 12-06-2001 918859999773 Indian OPEN SEAT

390325216 386523
SHIVANI 
SHARMA

SURESH 
CHANDER 
SHARMA ANURADHA SHARMA GNNO 10-10-1999 919829062418 Indian OPEN SEAT

411201398 386526 VARSHA K KARTHIKEYAN PRIYA BCNO 23-05-2001 918667585053 Indian OPEN SEAT
280608192 386530 DAYA S SYAMKUMAR K SHEELA P BCNO 01-07-1999 918593045433 Indian OPEN SEAT

311511812 386534

RICHA 
PRAKASH 
JAGTAP

PRAKASH 
SADASHIV 
JAGTAP

HEMLATA PRAKASH 
JAGTAP BCNO 19-05-2001 917709351483 Indian OPEN SEAT

390504211 386543

ANJALI 
KUMARI 
THAKUR

KAMLESH 
THAKUR SANJU DEVI BCNO 26-10-2001 919348500539 Indian OPEN SEAT

120300553 386548
DONEMPUDI 
LASYA

DONEMPUDI 
PARTHASARATHI ILAKA RADHIKA RANI SCNO 17-11-2002 918878873234 Indian OPEN SEAT

280406884 386553 AYSHA A P
MOHAMMED 
KUNHI NASEEMA A P BCNO 09-12-1999 919633198239 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311018147 386555
RIYA RAJU 
ADHANGLE

RAJU GOJA 
ADHANGLE

MANORAMA RAJU 
ADHANGLE SCNO 31-01-2001 919137884700 Indian OPEN SEAT

410200926 386561
ARUNESHWAR
AN NATARAJAN SANTHI BCNO 29-06-2002 919566000226 Indian OPEN SEAT

390321480 386564
JAYESH 
KUMAR HARINARAIN KAVITA SOGAN SCNO 14-08-2000

238394139623
83 Indian OPEN SEAT

311506214 386578
BHANGARE 
YASH SHIRISH

SHIRISH 
MADHUSUDAN 
BHANGARE MEENA STNO 21-01-2001 919422085098 Indian OPEN SEAT

120513116 386590

MOHAMMED 
ASHRAFF 
SULTHANA

MOHAMMED 
HAFEEZ 
REHAMAN BAIG

MOHAMMED ABIDA 
PARVEEN BCNO 11-08-2000 919603299349 Indian OPEN SEAT

280611897 386591
FATHIMA 
NAZAR J NAZAR A JAMEELA NAZAR N BCNO 09-02-1996 917356986057 Indian OPEN SEAT

120303662 386594
AKKALA 
DARSHINII

AKKALA 
RAMAMOHAN AKKALA SUSEELA BCNO 16-08-1999 919866216845 Indian OPEN SEAT

311118342 386605

MRUNANK 
VIRENDRA 
GAJBHIYE

VIRENDRA Y 
GAJBHIYE SANDHYA V GAJBHIYE SCPH 25-09-2000 919422101748 Indian OPEN SEAT

410802020 386613 KAMALI K KUMAR C SANTHI K BCNO 14-11-1997 919443735189 Indian OPEN SEAT

420116085 386639
ANNAVARAPU 
PRANATI

ANNAVARAPU 
SHIVRAMKRISHN
A

ANNAVARAPU 
RADHIKA BCNO 03-03-1999 918885215248 Indian OPEN SEAT

120504356 386699

KAPPALA 
SWETHA 
MALLIKA

KAPPALA VIJAYA 
SHEKHAR

KAPPALA MANI 
RATNAM SCNO 03-04-2001 918919074715 Indian OPEN SEAT

200144427 386702
DIVYARK 
SINGH DINESH SINGH VIMAL SINGH GNNO 22-08-2000 919896587419 Indian OPEN SEAT

410206254 386705 DAKSHAN R RAVICHANDRAN S MALARVIZHI R BCPH 20-11-1999 918124657572 Indian OPEN SEAT

390322796 386706
CHARCHIT 
SAMARIYA

DINESH 
SAMARIYA USHA SAMARIYA SCNO 02-02-1999 918005841756 Indian OPEN SEAT
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140215267 386711
AMARJYOTI 
PAUL AMOLESH PAUL SANGITA PAUL BCNO 08-02-2000 918011866583 Indian OPEN SEAT

120502913 386754
KOMMINI 
MEGHANA

KOMMINI JOHN 
ANDREWS

KOMMINI RAJYA 
LAKSHMI BCNO 03-02-2002 919866728567 Indian OPEN SEAT

200154053 386757

HRIDESHWAR 
DAYAL 
MATHUR

BRIJESHWAR 
DAYAL MATHUR MEENU MATHUR GNNO 04-01-1996 918700649411 Indian OPEN SEAT

300310108 386764
SHUBHAM 
WASKALE

JAGDISH 
WASKALE GEETA WASKALE STNO 06-11-1997 918827184358 Indian OPEN SEAT

280302033 386769
THINKAL 
JAYAN JAYAN V K SHEEJA JAYAN SCNO 23-03-2001 919895013132 Indian OPEN SEAT

450201682 386778

DAKSH 
DHARMSHAKT
U

HEERA SINGH 
DHARMSHAKTU

MANJU 
DHARMSHAKTU STNO 10-02-2000 918755938190 Indian OPEN SEAT

120506761 386781
PULI DIVYA 
SREE

PULI SREE 
RAMULU PULI LAKSHMI SCNO 26-12-2000 918328520552 Indian OPEN SEAT

410700940 386787
ADLIN 
PREJUSHA B BAUL SUNDAR K KALA MERLIN S BCNO 19-07-2001 919944284347 Indian OPEN SEAT

280304456 386793

ATHIRA 
VIDHYADHARA
N

VIDHYADHARAN 
K K MANJU V MADHAVAN SCNO 19-10-1999 919188281039 Indian OPEN SEAT

160100989 386795
SAHEB 
KAUSHAL

SUNIL KUMAR 
KAUSHAL SEEMA RANI KAUSHAL GNNO 05-11-2000 919814427666 Indian OPEN SEAT

300402337 386796
APOORVA 
TIWARI

DHARMESH 
TIWARI DIVYA TIWARI GNNO 05-02-2001 919424690954 Indian OPEN SEAT

330102073 386803
YODASHYNNA 
SHULLET DAPBIANG SAJEM WILORA SHULLET STNO 28-01-1998 918787300573 Indian OPEN SEAT

120612059 386813

SHAIK 
UMMAY 
ROSHNEE

SHAIK 
MOHAMMED 
IQBAL RAZIA BEGAM BCNO 08-05-1999 919490087269 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120510665 386820
DIVI 
GNANASRI

DIVI MURALI 
KRISHNA DIVI PADMAVATHI BCNO 02-09-2002 919848273430 Indian OPEN SEAT

160102380 386867
TARUN 
KUMAR PARVEEN KUMAR DURGA RANI GNNO 02-05-1999 919306456713 Indian OPEN SEAT

420505068 386868

GIRREM 
AAHLAD 
NAIDU

BHARADWAJA 
NAIDU PADMASRI BCNO 22-05-2002 919866628666 Indian OPEN SEAT

260307861 386890
ASTHA RANI 
TOPPO

AJAY MUKUL 
TOPPO

RASHMI SHANTA 
TOPPO STNO 03-03-1998 919525680200 Indian OPEN SEAT

120603602 386891
SIDDANTHAPU 
 RAJKUMAR

SIDDANTHAPU 
SUNDARARAO

MANDAPALLI 
NEELAMANI SCNO 21-07-2002 917013809072 Indian OPEN SEAT

260302193 386907 SWEETY
SURENDRA 
KUMAR SINHA SHARDA SINHA BCNO 09-01-2000 919304104407 Indian OPEN SEAT

311519801 386910

KHADE DIVYA 
HANAMANTRA
O HANAMANTRAO SANDHYA BCNO 12-10-2000 918605801223 Indian OPEN SEAT

270607218 386913
AYUSHI 
KOTHARI

SANDEEP 
KOTHARI JYOTIKA KOTHARI GNNO 17-06-2001 917022836831 Indian OPEN SEAT

120404064 386914
VARIGONDA 
KYATHI

VARIGONDA 
VENKATA 
RAMANA RAO

VARIGONDA 
CHAMANDESWARI BCNO 31-03-2000 918374910928 Indian OPEN SEAT

440703937 386925 KAJAL SINGH RAJENDRA SINGH SHEELA DEVI BCNO 13-08-1996 917007824759 Indian OPEN SEAT

411206747 386930
SURESH SRI 
PADMAVATHI SURESH RAJESHWARI BCNO 11-05-2000 919384926448 Indian OPEN SEAT

200102048 386935
ARPITA 
SABHARWAL

RAMESH KUMAR 
SABHARWAL TULSI SABHARWAL SCNO 13-07-1999 918447976927 Indian OPEN SEAT

311112068 386962
MESHRAM 
HARSH VIJAY VIJAY SHANTI SCNO 23-09-2000 917620508578 Indian OPEN SEAT
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160100874 386983
RAMANDEEP 
SINGH CHANAN SINGH PARAMJIT KAUR SCNO 06-05-1997 918727855871 Indian OPEN SEAT

311402793 387011
VEDIKA VIKAS 
GAIKWAD VIKAS BHAGYASHREE BCNO 05-06-2000 918419988321 Indian OPEN SEAT

310808208 387013
PATIL SHIVRAJ 
BABASO BABASO SUSHAMA EWNO 03-12-2000 917058924151 Indian OPEN SEAT

120200413 387081
KOMMERA 
BHARGAVI K PRABHAKAR P CHAMUNDESHWARI SCNO 29-03-2000 919395126440 Indian OPEN SEAT

420108624 387083
ABDULLAH 
ASADULLAH

MOHAMMED 
ASADULLAH AYESHA FATIMA GNNO 18-08-2001 919573397944 Indian OPEN SEAT

460808767 387087
SANKHADEEP 
SAHA SOMEN SAHA GOPA SAHA EWNO 26-06-2000 916291042405 Indian OPEN SEAT

370100319 387095 ANUSREE K M USHAKUMAR AJITHAKUMARI K BCNO 23-07-1999 918089379582 Indian OPEN SEAT
270303517 387104 MEDHA N NARAYAN J SHOBHA S K SCNO 29-03-1999 919108182844 Indian OPEN SEAT

310807939 387134
LAD RIYA 
NITIN NITIN PRABHAVATI GNNO 04-06-2000 919850415625 Indian OPEN SEAT

270223610 387141
NARENDRA B 
N

NARASIMHAMUR
THY B C KAVERAMMA G O STNO 24-12-2000 919008150865 Indian OPEN SEAT

270104895 387144
UMA 
RAVINDRA RAVINDRA MEENAKSHI SCNO 16-10-2000 919731072951 Indian OPEN SEAT

280300569 387172
ARYALAKSHMI 
S SUKUMARAN P V SUNITHA C M BCNO 08-09-2000 919446154170 Indian OPEN SEAT

411204548 387192 SOWMIYA M
MURUGANANTHA
M M VANAJA P SCNO 15-04-2002 919842623636 Indian OPEN SEAT

410208293 387194 MANISHA A ALEXANDER M SHARMILADEVI A BCNO 18-04-1999 919442836542 Indian OPEN SEAT

280304360 387197 ANILA MOHAN MOHAN M J LISSY MOHAN BCNO 24-05-1999 917902333717 Indian OPEN SEAT

410302110 387219
SUYAMBUARA
SI S

SIVASHANMUGA
M D SARASWATHI S BCNO 30-10-2000 919842367800 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420118769 387276
BELLAPURLA 
MARY KAREN

BELLAPURLA 
MANOJ KUMAR

BELLAPURLA SALOME 
GRACE BCNO 14-02-2001 919849864656 Indian OPEN SEAT

200115925 387303
AKSHITA 
SINGH ABHIRAM SINGH JANKI DEVI BCNO 10-03-2001 919990137378 Indian OPEN SEAT

310903454 387311

SAMIDHA 
SANTOSH 
PAWARI

SANTOSH 
JANARDAN 
PAWARI

SNEHAL SANTOSH 
PAWARI BCNO 08-02-2000 917768981342 Indian OPEN SEAT

311504057 387327
RASHIDA 
HUSAIN SHABBIR HUSAIN SHIRIN HUSAIN GNNO 07-07-2001 917030546962 Indian OPEN SEAT

390200875 387339
PARUL 
KAPOORIA MAHIPAL SINGH ANITA BCNO 28-09-2001 917976682751 Indian OPEN SEAT

440205089 387352 ANJANI RAI ASHOK RAI MEERA RAI GNNO 01-07-2000 918529486697 Indian OPEN SEAT

300102832 387362
BUSHRA 
BADAR MOHD ABDULLAH SHAHINA PARVEEN EWNO 21-01-2002 919826460437 Indian OPEN SEAT

390509965 387372
SAMRIDDHI 
SHRIVASTAVA

DEEPESH 
SHRIVASTAVA RAMA SHRIVASTAVA GNNO 22-10-1991 919993795591 Indian OPEN SEAT

311000935 387386 SAMEERA SANTOSH SAMIDHA BCNO 19-02-2002 919823924276 Indian OPEN SEAT

120512439 387392
KOLUKULURI 
SOWJANYA

KOLUKULURI 
MOHAN

KOLUKULURI BHAGYA 
LAKSHMI SCNO 28-07-2000 918179954013 Indian OPEN SEAT

260201669 387401
AKANKSH 
KUMAR

AMALENDU 
MAITY SHIPRA MAITY EWNO 15-10-2000 918709231045 Indian OPEN SEAT

280601852 387408 SUHANA B BIJUKHAN A FYJA A BCNO 06-06-2001 919847287144 Indian OPEN SEAT

280603842 387409
UJWAL M 
KUMAR VIJAYAKUMAR B MANJU C BCNO 09-05-2001 919495071022 Indian OPEN SEAT

200126045 387412
PAKSHALIKA 
VYAS

SHUBHENDU 
VYAS ARCHANA VYAS GNNO 12-11-2001 919910444722 Indian OPEN SEAT

150244382 387413
KHUSHBOO 
KUMARI

RAM BABU 
CHOUDHARY URMILA DEVI SCNO 02-09-2000 917903463505 Indian OPEN SEAT

390316123 387421
YOGENDER 
KUMAR JAG RAM MEENA KASHANTI DEVI STNO 17-03-2001 919252525238 Indian OPEN SEAT
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460402759 387440 SHRUTI LAKRA SISIR LAKRA TANUSHREE LAKRA STNO 30-01-2002 918420880151 Indian OPEN SEAT

160108462 387443
ARSHNOOR 
KAUR

GURMEL SINGH 
PARMAR GURPREET KAUR GNNO 27-10-1999 918872862007 Indian OPEN SEAT

170305742 387448
DHAIRYA 
GUPTA DINESH GUPTA SUNITA GUPTA GNNO 01-12-1999 918349380222 Indian OPEN SEAT

460815083 387457
ANANYOBRAT
A PAL SUBRATA PAL SUSMITA PAL GNNO 29-04-2001 918981681849 Indian OPEN SEAT

280907794 387458
ASWATHI 
KRISHNAN P KRISHNAN P SUJATHA CK SCNO 16-06-2000 919656819814 Indian OPEN SEAT

280816700 387462 SRIDA SOMAN K C SOMAN BYJUBAI T P SCNO 22-12-2000 916238675423 Indian OPEN SEAT

280900791 387526

ALEEFAH 
ABOOBACKER 
KOLUPRAMBIL

ABOOBACKAR 
KOLUPARAMBIL FOUSIYA ABOOBACKER BCNO 23-06-2000 919567394058 Indian OPEN SEAT

281210267 387548
VYSHNAVI 
SUNIL M B SUNIL RAJI BCNO 24-08-2000 919400776934 Indian OPEN SEAT

311114357 387550
SHUKLA SEJAL 
ASHISH ASHISH SHWETA EWNO 16-11-2001 919225230145 Indian OPEN SEAT

230104235 387553 RITIKA
PADAM SINGH 
SAINI SUNITA SAINI BCNO 20-04-2000 918527380977 Indian OPEN SEAT

200116979 387618 AMAN DEV RAMBHAJ LUXMI SCNO 28-01-2001 918683059987 Indian OPEN SEAT

311023103 387653

JADYAL 
SAMRIDDHI 
ANIL

JADYAL ANIL 
ANANT

SHIGAVAN PRAMILA 
ULHAS GNNO 05-11-2001 917715855840 Indian OPEN SEAT

200154900 387671
PRIYANKA 
PRASAD MADAN PRASAD SITA DEVI STNO 04-03-2001 918130123276 Indian OPEN SEAT

270210889 387682
GATTU 
MOUNIKA G SREERAMULU G PADMAJA BCNO 02-05-2001 919945972033 Indian OPEN SEAT
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300500798 387697

MOHD 
MEHMOOD 
QURESHI

MOHD IRFAN 
QURESHI TANVEER QURESHI BCNO 15-10-2000 919131578267 Indian OPEN SEAT

390480713 387703 AMAN KALLA RAKESH KALLA KAMLA KALLA GNNO 24-02-2000 919413521658 Indian OPEN SEAT

270224146 387717 P VIGNESH J P GOPAL RAO LAXMI J P GOPALRAO BCNO 29-08-2001 919845828153 Indian OPEN SEAT

410201305 387730
VIJAYKRISHNA 
D DHANABAL S SHYAMALA P BCNO 14-02-2000 919843397842 Indian OPEN SEAT

380400902 387731
NAVPREET 
KAUR RAJINDER SINGH GURMEET KAUR SCNO 22-10-2001 919815794200 Indian OPEN SEAT

311016514 387735

MARYAH 
MUNAWWAR 
KONDKARI

MUNAWWAR 
HUSAIN 
KONDKARI

NAEEMA MUNNAWAR 
HUSSAIN KONDKARI GNNO 02-05-2001 919004585143 NRI OPEN SEAT

270200847 387745 C YUVARAJ
A 
CHANDRAKUMAR C SHANTHI SCNO 16-06-2000 918095744002 Indian OPEN SEAT

440107409 387750
AMIT DEEP 
SIKARWAR

SURAJPAL SINGH 
SIKARWAR RADHA SIKARWAR GNNO 14-05-1998 910675607561 Indian OPEN SEAT

170302190 387807
KOMAL 
SHARMA

AJAY KUMAR 
SHARMA URMILA SHARMA BCNO 24-06-2000 917247679660 Indian OPEN SEAT

150201041 387816 AARYA SINGH
SUNIL KUMAR 
SINGH GUNJAN BIHARI SINHA BCNO 17-06-2000 917597683480 Indian OPEN SEAT

270241100 387832
ABHISHEK 
GOWDA A ANANDA M GAYATHRI DEVI A H BCNO 06-01-2001 919738473565 Indian OPEN SEAT

270219562 387853 V RAGHUVEER P N VEERENDRA VIJAYA KUMARI P SCNO 10-03-2000 919632361669 Indian OPEN SEAT

460803583 387854
PUSKAL 
JODDAR

THAKURDAS 
JODDAR

MOLLY 
BHATTACHARYYA SCNO 11-09-1999 918240234516 Indian OPEN SEAT

270207241 387868
SURYA 
PRRASANNA N

NANDHAKUMAR 
S S PRABHA DEVI GNNO 21-05-2001 919843071713 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280301816 387878
AKSHARA 
SHAJI

K 
AYYAPPANKUTTY 
SHAJI VINEETHA SHAJI BCNO 01-06-2001 918891751374 Indian OPEN SEAT

280711303 387887

SHIKHA 
MARIAM 
THOMAS SHYLU C THOMAS MINI THOMAS GNNO 14-08-2001 919446861071 Indian OPEN SEAT

390106902 387899
SUDARSHAN 
SHARMA

NIHAL CHAND 
SHARMA SEEMA DEVI EWNO 22-04-2001 918003534878 Indian OPEN SEAT

410401637 387901 DIVESH RAJ G GNANAVEL S PREMA G SCNO 19-05-2002 919944589633 Indian OPEN SEAT

390328980 387979
BHAWANI 
SHANKAR TAK MADAN LAL TAK RADHA DEVI SCNO 26-01-2000 919314926020 Indian OPEN SEAT

280103749 387980 ANANDU P R RAJENDRAN P K SINDHU RAJENDRAN BCNO 10-04-1999 917034723271 Indian OPEN SEAT

200110575 387985
PRASHANT 
KUMAR PARDEEP KUMAR MANJU SCNO 01-02-2002 918010756626 Indian OPEN SEAT

460500079 387986 SUBHADIP DAS SRIKANTA DAS SNIGDHA DAS GNNO 07-03-2000 918017739487 Indian OPEN SEAT

310702535 387988

KHATIK 
GULAM GAUS 
MUSHTAQUE MUSHTAQUE MEENA BI BCNO 11-04-1998 918208557244 Indian OPEN SEAT

270307988 387990
ANANYA B 
MALIGI BASAPPA M GEETHA BASAPPA M GNNO 14-02-2002 919148139844 Indian OPEN SEAT

280802641 388026
KEERTHI S 
KUMAR P SASIKUMAR P ANITHA K T BCNO 31-03-2001 919846915174 Indian OPEN SEAT

281106960 388046
ADARSH VIJAY 
K J

K R 
KRISHNAKUMAR JAYALEKSHMI S BCNO 30-05-2001 919895265160 Indian OPEN SEAT

410112622 388056
BHARATH 
KUMAR SARAVANAN SHEELA BCNO 22-07-2002 919444396014 Indian OPEN SEAT

120511398 388079
NITTALA 
KAVYA SREE

NITTALA KIRAN 
CHANDRA NITTALA SUNEETHA SCNO 08-09-2002 919440457241 Indian OPEN SEAT
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150235543 388081 RAJ RANI
SATYA NARAYAN 
KUMAR EKTA DEVI BCNO 15-02-1998 917004964557 Indian OPEN SEAT

311309249 388083

NILESH 
KASHINATH 
KHURKUTE KASHINATH NIRMALA STNO 30-01-2000 919075478851 Indian OPEN SEAT

311800500 388087

DASI KHUSHI 
SHRINIVASRA
O SHRINIVASRAO VANAJA SCNO 06-11-2001 918408031606 Indian OPEN SEAT

120501586 388100 PULI SUJI PULI DANAIAH PULI MARTHAMMA SCNO 18-04-2000 919912260217 Indian OPEN SEAT

410903095 388135
SHARVATHAA 
S

SENTHIL KUMAR 
N GOBITHA R BCNO 06-06-2002 919965818369 Indian OPEN SEAT

220101620 388137
HITANSHI S 
SAGAR SANJAY P SAGAR RAKSHA S SAGAR GNNO 20-04-2002 919033223325 Indian OPEN SEAT

270800210 388147
RAHUL K 
SATISH SATISH K USHA S SCNO 23-01-2002 916364559437 Indian OPEN SEAT

270205143 388167 PRIYANKA J JAI SHANKAR R MANJULA BCNO 08-06-2001 919741019479 Indian OPEN SEAT

390319628 388168 VISHAL SONI
DHARMENDRA 
SONI SUNITA SONI BCNO 15-05-1999 917742240224 Indian OPEN SEAT

280801107 388177
S L NANDU 
KRISHNA K SUBRAMANIAN LEELA SCNO 16-03-1999 918848794623 Indian OPEN SEAT

280309679 388178
AADHITH 
GIRISH M

M G GIRISH 
KUMAR PRIYA G GNNO 29-03-2001 919249151515 Indian OPEN SEAT

200102332 388188
UROOBA 
IMRAN IMRAN NAIM ZUBEDA IMRAN GNNO 29-09-1999 919910971554 Indian OPEN SEAT

260101009 388215 SPRIHA RAJAN PRASAD ANITA PRASAD GNNO 08-02-2000 919835340871 Indian OPEN SEAT

310702639 388221
PATIL SHITAL 
DILIP

DILIP 
JAGANNATH 
PATIL SHAILA BCNO 13-05-2002 919922444623 Indian OPEN SEAT

270300139 388223
MOHAMMED 
NAWAZ RAZA K ABDUL KAREEM SHAHEENA PARVEEN BCNO 15-03-2001 918747833395 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120504630 388243
VARSHA 
GORANTLA

SRINIVAS 
GORANTLA RANI GORANTLA SCNO 31-05-2001 919030712375 Indian OPEN SEAT

460603976 388244
SARMISTHA 
NATH

SUJIT KUMAR 
NATH MISTU NATH BCNO 29-09-2000 917003346292 Indian OPEN SEAT

310980924 388261

ALGUDE 
GANESH 
VAIJANATH VAIJANATH KESHAR STNO 01-09-2000 919422577316 Indian OPEN SEAT

390102498 388285
PRASHANT 
PRAJAPATI

PRAKASH 
PRAJAPATI DURGA PRAJAPATI BCNO 17-09-2000 919784135450 Indian OPEN SEAT

460803845 388298 SRIJITA KOLEY
SUJIT SANKAR 
KOLEY SUROVI KOLEY GNNO 30-11-2001 919836959152 Indian OPEN SEAT

150215792 388329
ASHIT RANJAN 
DUBEY

DHARMENDRA 
KUMAR DUBEY KIRAN DUBEY GNNO 22-03-2002 919113409747 Indian OPEN SEAT

300106492 388330
MADHAV 
RATHI

MANOJ KUMAR 
RATHI SUSHMA RATHI EWNO 06-04-2001 918989570813 Indian OPEN SEAT

270243424 388341 NAYANA J H S JAGADEESH B M MALA GNNO 18-05-2001 919663406740 Indian OPEN SEAT

410110257 388359

SHREE 
SWAMINATHA
N 
GURUMOORT
HY SWAMINATHAN G RADHA S GNNO 20-01-2002 919442122784 NRI OPEN SEAT

280408703 388362 ANUSREE M SAIDAS M SREEJA K BCNO 26-12-2000 918301991840 Indian OPEN SEAT

390300060 388449
RAKESH 
KUMAR DAS

TAPASH KUMAR 
DAS LIPIKA DAS SCNO 26-02-2000 918668495365 Indian OPEN SEAT

220801754 388492
KHATRI 
KUSHAL RISHIRAJ KHATRI KHATRI SONIYA EWNO 01-04-2001 919276609705 Indian OPEN SEAT

270229809 388508
SHREYAS 
MAURYA

VIJAY KUMAR 
MAURYA BABITA MAURYA BCNO 20-03-2002 919916605270 Indian OPEN SEAT

220100854 388538
KHOJA 
ARZUFATEMA

KHOJA 
FAZLEABBAS 
OUNALI

KHOJA RIZVANA 
FAZLEABBAS GNNO 03-02-2001 919687572829 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420115956 388542

PARANKUSHA
M SHI 
SHRITHA KALYAN KUMAR TRIVENI BCNO 25-11-2000 919676618895 Indian OPEN SEAT

420108439 388566
MOHD SAIF 
ALI SHAIKH ALI SHAEEDA BEGUM BCNO 16-12-2000 919966457722 Indian OPEN SEAT

120516331 388567
AMURU 
TEJASWINI

AMURU 
SUDHAKAR AMURU SWARUPA SCNO 02-07-1999 919948583101 Indian OPEN SEAT

311309237 388569
SHINGARE 
SWATI DEELIP

SHINGARE DEELIP 
RATAN

SHINGARE SUNANDA 
DEELIP STNO 19-08-1999 919112664889 Indian OPEN SEAT

390501252 388578

MARRICHETTU 
 MODHA 
VENKATA 
NAGA SAI SREE

MARRICHETTU 
RANGA NAIDU

MARRICHETTU 
ALIVELU MANGA 
THAYARU STNO 06-10-1999 918179407699 Indian OPEN SEAT

420505254 388592
KORLAPATI 
KEERTHANA KORLAPATI BABU KORLAPATI RAMA SCNO 04-11-2000 919959279689 Indian OPEN SEAT

311009383 388595
VERA RAJIV 
MOHAN

RAJIV RAMESH 
MOHAN

NAMRATA RAJIV 
MOHAN GNNO 14-08-2001 919082442820 Indian OPEN SEAT

120300874 388605
SYED NAYAB 
RASOOL

SYED KHAZA 
RAHAMTHULLA SYED RAMEEJA EWNO 29-05-2000 919948296102 Indian OPEN SEAT

440400538 388615
KRUNAL 
ARVIND PATEL ARVIND PATEL DIMPLE ARVIND PATEL EWNO 10-04-2000 919724344093 Indian OPEN SEAT

440806662 388619
DANVENDRA 
ARYA PREM RAM ARYA SHASHI KIRAN SCNO 21-07-2000 919454604124 Indian OPEN SEAT

281101942 388635
ANAGHA B 
NAIR VIJAYAKUMAR V BINDU O EWNO 10-03-2000 919446180926 Indian OPEN SEAT

411005329 388642 MADHAN R RAVICHANDRAN K VIJAYA R SCNO 29-11-1996 919025274755 Indian OPEN SEAT

441002830 388643
TEJASWINI 
SINGH NARENDRA SINGH SATWINDER GILL GNNO 02-08-1998 919540317349 Indian OPEN SEAT
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380301009 388644
TARSH 
KAPOOR ASHOK KUMAR PARVEEN BCNO 11-04-2001 919464056812 Indian OPEN SEAT

220109973 388654

JADAV 
PARTHESH 
HARESHBHAI

JADAV HARESH 
MANUBHAI

JADAV GITABEN 
HARESHBHAI SCNO 19-09-2001 919033140717 Indian OPEN SEAT

280809264 388660

ADITHYA M 
SUBRAHMANN
IAN

SUBRAHMANNIA
N M C

ANITHA 
SUBRAHMANNIAN SCNO 07-12-1999 919562288170 Indian OPEN SEAT

390367055 388667
SOURABH 
YADAV

MATADEEN 
YADAV KAMLESH DEVI BCPH 01-10-2001 917742940805 Indian OPEN SEAT

140204714 388681
BARNALI 
TUMUNG

CHATALU 
TUMUNG PURNIMA TUMUNG STNO 04-12-2001 916002840730 Indian OPEN SEAT

300303755 388687
RAVEENA 
DATIYA RAI SINGH SEEMA SCNO 27-08-1997 919009842483 Indian OPEN SEAT

260102349 388690
MAHI RANI 
TUDU KANU MAJHI DULARI SOREN STNO 02-01-1998 919470570489 Indian OPEN SEAT

411201605 388691
S SHAISTHA 
MUMTAJ V SALIMUDEEN S BADHUR NISHA BCNO 18-08-2000 919442939124 Indian OPEN SEAT

390327299 388696
VAIBHAV 
SHARMA

KAMAL DUTTA 
SHARMA MANDAKINI SHARMA GNNO 24-11-2000 919314103935 Indian OPEN SEAT

420131523 388706
DODLA 
SAIDEEP DODLA NARSAIAH DODLA VANI STNO 04-11-2000 919849375059 Indian OPEN SEAT

310207139 388730

PATIL 
YASHASVI 
VIJAY

VIJAY DAMU 
PATIL KAVITA BCNO 12-04-2001 918668996765 Indian OPEN SEAT

460810095 388736
AVISHEK 
PODDAR SWAPAN PODDAR SANGITA PODDAR SCNO 10-04-2000 918967143437 Indian OPEN SEAT

160113714 388739 KANWALPREET

NARINDER 
KUMAR 
CHAUHAN SHARDA RANI SCNO 26-02-1999 917009807651 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270704985 388741

RIZWAN 
PATEL 
BIRADAR RAJA PATEL NU RATH FARHEEN BCNO 25-08-2000 918147278789 Indian OPEN SEAT

390332351 388746
PRIYANKA 
CHOUHAN

BADRI PRASAD 
CHOUHAN MAMATA DEVI SCNO 18-09-2001 917690991142 Indian OPEN SEAT

410612401 388747
ROSHAN 
SAFEEQA H

HAKKIM 
MARAIKAYAR J K ANISH FATHIMA L BCNO 24-07-2001 919566695077 Indian OPEN SEAT

420121306 388748
DHULIPUDI 
ALEKHYA

DHULIPUDI SIVA 
NAGA RAJU

DHULIPUDI APARNA 
LATHA BCNO 03-05-2001 919948491108 Indian OPEN SEAT

200151723 388781 ERAJ SIMMI UZAIR ALAM RUSHDA BCNO 05-10-1999 918449382495 Indian OPEN SEAT

411004436 388800
ASHWIN 
BHARATHI A ARJUNAN S SENTHAMIL PAVAI S SCNO 15-06-2001 919524354881 Indian OPEN SEAT

460300256 388805 ARYA DAS ASIM KUMAR DAS RUMA DAS GNNO 20-12-2001 917384934913 Indian OPEN SEAT

270242302 388823
GURULINGAPP
A S JINAGA SATISH JINAGA UMA JINAGA BCNO 07-01-2002 919731798042 Indian OPEN SEAT

390603981 388825 JEENAL SHAH RISHABH SHAH SUSHMA SHAH GNNO 04-09-1998 917014963711 Indian OPEN SEAT
410903268 388836 LOGITHA M P MARIAPPAN K VASANTHI SCNO 28-03-2001 917200010644 Indian OPEN SEAT

270227896 388840

RAKSHITKUMA
R 
SHANMUKHA 
KATHARI

SHANMUKHA 
KATHARI REKHA BCNO 18-01-2001 919901701798 Indian OPEN SEAT

300310448 388843
ARSHEEN 
SHAIKH RIYAZ SHAIKH SHABNAM SHAIKH EWNO 05-07-2000 918349193261 Indian OPEN SEAT

200113099 388847 SWETA VATS
AMLENDER 
KUMAR SINGH AMRITA PRITAM GNNO 25-07-1999 918851853296 Indian OPEN SEAT

300102822 388877
YASHRAJ 
SINGH MOURY

MOHAN SINGH 
MOURY MADHUBALA STNO 11-11-1999 918319548795 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270103092 388891

NIVEDITA 
HOLABASU 
PATIL HOLABASU SHARADA BCNO 31-07-2000 917676768850 Indian OPEN SEAT

210100834 388901
SHREYA 
NANDESHWAR

PRASHANT 
NANDESHWAR SHALINI NANDESHWAR SCNO 15-05-1999 919424108060 Indian OPEN SEAT

420500089 388910
SOPPARI 
SREEJA

SOPPARI 
RAMCHANDER SOPPARI PRABHARANI BCNO 30-01-2002 919949544505 Indian OPEN SEAT

311013217 388921

JANICE 
MELWYN 
MENDONCA

MELWYN 
MENDONCA ELVIRA MENDONCA GNNO 05-02-2001 919833161321 Indian OPEN SEAT

420505380 388936
PANDRALA 
AKSHITHA

PANDRALA 
SRINIVAS LATE PANDRALA SRILATHA BCNO 19-03-2000 918520910500 Indian OPEN SEAT

311806715 388967
SINGH PRACHI 
SHAILENDRA SHAILENDRA NEELAM GNNO 24-11-2000 919892136166 Indian OPEN SEAT

260307811 388990
KANAK 
SHREYA TIGGA BIRBAL TIGGA POONAM BARA STNO 11-06-2001 917261059603 Indian OPEN SEAT

411402792 388994
HARISHKUMA
R T

TAMODARAN M 
N SANTHI R BCNO 20-07-2001 919444645472 Indian OPEN SEAT

420108378 389003
APPAM 
SATHVIKA

APPAM 
VENKATESH APPAM PADMAJA BCNO 01-09-2002 919247411065 Indian OPEN SEAT

311012274 389013

KASHYAP 
SIDDHANT 
SUDHAKAR SUDHAKAR SEEMA SCNO 23-11-2001 919930543550 Indian OPEN SEAT

120406489 389016
POTHURAJU 
BRAMHANI

POTHURAJU 
GANGADHAR

POTHURAJU 
SYAMALAMMA SCNO 18-01-1999 919346490635 Indian OPEN SEAT

200148920 389025
SIMRAN 
PRASAD

DAYA SHANKAR 
PRASAD ANITA SCNO 19-01-2000 918178747904 Indian OPEN SEAT

Page 5694 of 7016



LIST FOR EIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR STRAY VACANCY UG 2019 (OPEN SEAT)
Rollno Rank Name FatherName MotherName CandCat Dob mobileNo Nationality AppliedCounselling

200134051 389032
SAURAV 
CHOUDHARY SATYABHAN SUNITA SCNO 02-12-1998 919315819694 Indian OPEN SEAT

410610953 389034 SNEHA J
JOHN ALIAS 
THANGARAJ CHANDRIKA J SCNO 17-09-2000 919384193134 Indian OPEN SEAT

460904846 389058 ANWESH DEY ABHIMANYU DEY GITA DEY GNNO 29-05-2001 919434968847 Indian OPEN SEAT

420127474 389069 SADIYA BASRI
SHAIK NISAR 
AHMED RUQIYA BEGUM BCNO 17-04-2002 918801080090 Indian OPEN SEAT

410202478 389076
KHANTHA 
VILASHINI

KRISHNAMOORTH
Y G SUMATHI K SCNO 14-08-2000 919245037590 Indian OPEN SEAT

310304476 389077
APURVA 
GADEKAR SURESH GADEKAR PRANITA GADEKAR BCNO 25-03-2000 919826380063 Indian OPEN SEAT

420116409 389083

BUDDA SATYA 
ANKITH 
KUMAR

BUDDA VEERA 
VENKATA 
SRINIVASA RAO

BUDDA VENKATA 
LAKSHMI BCNO 09-08-2001 919948515919 Indian OPEN SEAT

160108609 389116 ISHA SHARMA GOPAL KRISHAN NIRDOSH KAUSHAL EWNO 31-08-2001 919815214528 Indian OPEN SEAT

170202121 389124
MITALI 
THAKUR

DHARMENDRA 
THAKUR VEENA THAKUR STNO 19-11-2000 919174856109 Indian OPEN SEAT

200113330 389131 AMIT JAI BHAGWAN ASHA RANI BCNO 19-10-2000 919812579200 Indian OPEN SEAT

281113487 389136
NEHA 
MANIYAN MANI C NALINAKUMARI K BCNO 03-04-2000 919744861840 Indian OPEN SEAT

440809559 389146
OMAR IMTIAZ 
USMANI

AIZAZ AHMAD 
USMANI FATIMA ZAHRA GNNO 15-10-2001 919918435311 NRI OPEN SEAT

420138778 389163
DANGARALA 
VINOOTHNA SHANKAR BABU VIDYA RANI SCNO 05-06-1999 918185075857 Indian OPEN SEAT

160102203 389169
JAGRITI 
MEHTA

RAVINDER 
MEHTA MEENA MEHTA EWNO 20-06-2000 919478943050 Indian OPEN SEAT

390327407 389197
SHASHANK 
KATARA

JASWANT 
KATARA KALPANA KATARA STNO 01-05-2000 919521184686 Indian OPEN SEAT
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460100175 389224
ARIJITA 
GHARAMI

GAURANGA 
GHARAMI DIPTI GHARAMI SCNO 14-03-1999 919874813678 Indian OPEN SEAT

420118311 389228

ADUSUMALLI 
HARSHITHA 
CHOWDARY

ADUSUMALLI 
LAKSHMI 
NARAYANA 
CHOWDARY ADUSUMALLI VANAJA GNNO 24-07-2002 919848376579 Indian OPEN SEAT

310203197 389233

WAGHMARE 
AYUSH 
RAJENDRA

RAJENDRA 
MAROTRAO 
WAGHMARE VARSHA SCNO 28-03-2001 919422868142 Indian OPEN SEAT

440304148 389234
SANSKRITI 
MISHRA

AJAI KUMAR 
MISHRA GEETA MISHRA GNNO 27-03-2000 919412821922 Indian OPEN SEAT

311302206 389237

WAGH 
PARITOSH 
PRASANNA

PRASANNA 
BABURAO WAGH

SNEHA PRASANNA 
WAGH SCNO 04-08-2000 919604391143 Indian OPEN SEAT

300104455 389264
KARAN 
BADONIYA

KAILASH 
BADONIYA KAVITA BADONIYA BCNO 26-01-2000 918770498752 Indian OPEN SEAT

280910752 389271

RANIYA 
ABDUL NASER 
KUTTEERI

ABDUL NAZER 
KUTTEERI

SAIRABHANU 
NALAKATH BCNO 10-03-2000 919495011600 Indian OPEN SEAT

150230664 389279 RIYA RAJU RAJAK ANJALI KUMARI SCNO 05-01-1999 916201124879 Indian OPEN SEAT

460807328 389285
DOYEL 
CHATTERJEE

DEBASIS 
CHATTERJEE NARAYANI CHATTERJEE GNNO 09-11-2000 918420724435 Indian OPEN SEAT

300105932 389286
POOJA 
MAURYA

GULAB CHAND 
MAURYA SUMAN LATA MAURYA BCNO 30-07-2000 919111338056 Indian OPEN SEAT

270900604 389325 SHREYA NAIK MARUTHI NAIK JANAKI NAIK BCNO 06-02-2001 918762446945 Indian OPEN SEAT

410805243 389340 JEEVASALINI N NATARAJAN V TAMILSELVI V SCNO 28-07-1999 917373256303 Indian OPEN SEAT

160114786 389392
ANJALI 
SHARMA LALIT SHARMA PUSHPA SHARMA GNNO 21-10-2001 918168142003 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311002989 389401

GHARAT 
AMISHA 
PRASHANT

PRASHANT 
GHARAT SAVITA GHARAT BCNO 25-12-2001 919172051028 Indian OPEN SEAT

311021307 389426

RUSHDAH 
MOHAMMED 
ISHAQ BADRA

MOHAMMED 
ISHAQ SABIHA GNNO 14-11-2000 919987006933 Indian OPEN SEAT

410908812 389429 SANJANA P PRABHAKARAN G LAKSHMI P SCNO 31-01-2001 916380544534 Indian OPEN SEAT
280306659 389430 APARNA R RAJAN M N SINDHU R GNNO 06-01-2001 919496180504 Indian OPEN SEAT
280101133 389443 REVATHY RAJ RAJAN S MANJU K S BCNO 01-03-1998 919995100976 Indian OPEN SEAT

281105953 389475
RIYANA 
FATHIMA

NAVAS ABDUL 
MUHAMED

SHEEJA PATHUMMA 
SAINUDEEN BCNO 22-10-2000 919562019962 Indian OPEN SEAT

311014135 389479
PATIL SAKSHI 
SUNIL SUNIL SADHANA BCNO 19-11-2001 917020633294 Indian OPEN SEAT

311012495 389500
ANOUSHKA 
PUNJA NISHIT PUNJA PRIYA PUNJA GNNO 11-09-2001 919819260902 Indian OPEN SEAT

281109772 389501 JUHI A B BIJU D S AJITHA N BCNO 11-10-2000 917902265727 Indian OPEN SEAT

200140604 389515 PUSHPAM RAJ
KUMAR BIMAL 
CHAND BIPIN RENU DEVI BCNO 04-11-2001 917424902568 Indian OPEN SEAT

280808484 389518
NISHMITHA T 
P GANESH BABU T P REENA D K BCNO 18-01-1999 917559902432 Indian OPEN SEAT

270509021 389527
BHUMIKA S 
MANEGAR

SHARANAPPA 
MANEGAR

UMADEVI 
SHARANAPPA 
MANEGAR BCNO 18-01-2001 918217595050 Indian OPEN SEAT

410118394 389529
ADITHIYA 
JANANI

SHREERAM 
KANNAN

JANANI 
RAMACHANDRAN GNNO 09-11-2001 919840302010 NRI OPEN SEAT

270228558 389533
GANESH S 
SHARMA SURESH T SUMAN GNNO 16-01-2002 918660961158 Indian OPEN SEAT

440904685 389556
SARTHAK 
AHUJA KISHORE AHUJA ANJU AHUJA GNNO 04-05-2000 918979110920 Indian OPEN SEAT
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210102182 389566 ADITI SINHA
AKHILESH 
KUMAR SINHA BHAVANA SINHA EWNO 20-08-2001 919881464520 Indian OPEN SEAT

120511380 389568

KANDULA 
ROHITH 
KUMAR

KANDULA 
ADINARYANA KANDULA SRIHARI SCNO 28-05-1999 919550509698 Indian OPEN SEAT

440500094 389595
RAM SUMAT 
SINGH

MADAN MOHAN 
SINGH SAROJ SINGH BCNO 10-06-1998 918528846039 Indian OPEN SEAT

420127717 389621
RIMSHA 
TAYYABA

MOHD 
MAHAMOOD ALI FIRDOUSE TAYYABA BCNO 26-02-2002 918121163639 Indian OPEN SEAT

270245477 389635 NAMRATHA J
SRIVATSA 
KUMAR C JYOTHI H K EWNO 13-03-2000 918147279008 Indian OPEN SEAT

270703396 389636 ANUSHA S N
SATHYANARAYAN
A S N REKHA M V BCNO 16-10-2000 919480530819 Indian OPEN SEAT

170102952 389646 ADITI SAHU
PANKAJ RAM 
SAHU HULSI SAHU BCNO 08-10-2000 919907973098 Indian OPEN SEAT

270300216 389651 RANJITHA P S
SRINIVASA 
GUPTA P MANJULA M N GNNO 16-01-2001 919591780691 Indian OPEN SEAT

450303172 389652
NAEEM 
AHMAD SHAFIQ AHMAD SHAHINA PARVEEN BCNO 15-09-1996 919997682266 Indian OPEN SEAT

390509505 389658 UJALA ASHOK SUSHILA SCNO 15-10-2000 919660750580 Indian OPEN SEAT

420124665 389681
K GAYATHRI 
PRANATHI PRASAD RAO K PADMAJA STNO 22-09-1999 917799855152 Indian OPEN SEAT

281114961 389701
SUMIKA 
PRAKASH

PREM PRAKASH P 
S

PRASEETHA KUMARI K 
S GNNO 27-11-2000 919497639223 Indian OPEN SEAT

441000723 389713 ANIMA RAJ ANIL KUMAR SEEMA KUMARI SCNO 01-05-1998 919667939419 Indian OPEN SEAT

200104664 389720
RIYA 
CHAUHAN

MAJOR SINGH 
CHAUHAN SUNITA CHAUHAN STNO 07-07-1999 917838452526 Indian OPEN SEAT

441004872 389736 SAQIB SAHID HUSAIN NAZISH BEGUM GNNO 25-06-1998 918057702921 Indian OPEN SEAT

270803166 389740
MAHAMMAD 
TAFSEER

NAFFEES 
AHAMMAD MOYINA BANU BCNO 15-05-2001 919845126854 Indian OPEN SEAT

411406063 389761 THARUN K KUMARESAN N SOWMYA C P GNNO 09-12-2001 916381599670 Indian OPEN SEAT
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281207899 389773
SREELAKSHMI 
SURESH SURESH BABU V RADHA V SCNO 29-08-2000 919447197792 Indian OPEN SEAT

200154375 389780 RAKSHIT SUNIL KUMAR SEEMA GNNO 02-01-2002 919899865410 Indian OPEN SEAT

310300366 389782

TAYADE 
PRADYUMNA 
SHARAD

TAYADE SHARAD 
NILKANTHRAO SMITA BCNO 14-08-2000 919404782728 Indian OPEN SEAT

410611187 389806
HARIMADHAV 
C CHIDAMBARAM KANCHANAMALA BCNO 08-11-2001 919843685355 Indian OPEN SEAT

410202857 389809 SANGAVI S
D SAMBATH 
KUMAR P AMUL SCNO 05-11-2001 919443897848 Indian OPEN SEAT

410102067 389816
SHATAKSHI S 
MANGULKAR

SHREYAS B 
MANGULKAR

MADHURI S 
MANGULKAR BCNO 20-09-2001 919176614518 Indian OPEN SEAT

310914509 389828

ZAWAR 
UNNATI 
KRISHNAKANT KRISHNAKANT DIPALI GNNO 19-09-2000 918237241338 Indian OPEN SEAT

270237073 389855
SUCHITHRA 
RAJ M MUNIRAJU N NAGAMMA M V STNO 30-10-2001 917353785830 Indian OPEN SEAT

270241411 389856

ADITYA 
BIKRAM 
RAYCHAUDHU
RI

ATANU 
RAYCHAUDHURI

NIBEDITA 
RAYCHAUDHURI GNNO 14-10-2001

969396119996
93 Indian OPEN SEAT

410115238 389879 N S RAMADEVI N SARAVANAN S BHAVANI SCNO 19-09-2001 919444294670 Indian OPEN SEAT

280902985 389889
FATHIMA 
RASHA M V

MUKRIVEETTIL 
MUHAMMED RAIHANATH BCNO 27-02-1999 918137856399 Indian OPEN SEAT

410500951 389890 KELSIYA S M MATHIVANAN S SENTHIL VADIVU P GNNO 17-10-2000 916379457545 Indian OPEN SEAT

300203691 389904
SHRADDHA 
BHADKARIA

VINOD 
BHADKARIA SUNITA BHADKARIA SCNO 22-10-2001 919425452911 Indian OPEN SEAT

440811654 389910
HARSHIT 
YADAV

SURENDRA 
KUMAR YADAV AMITA YADAV BCNO 12-11-2000 918400906186 Indian OPEN SEAT
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281200667 389946
ANANTHKRISH
NA T S SUNIL KUMAR T S VIJAYA SUNIL KUMAR BCNO 08-12-1999 919946787960 Indian OPEN SEAT

270209542 389951 RAKSHITHA V S SARAVANAN C SHENBAGAM S GNNO 10-12-2001 919626332627 Indian OPEN SEAT

311009092 389970
LATKAR 
SAKSHI ATUL ATUL SEEMA SCNO 19-01-2000 919920051716 Indian OPEN SEAT

460813646 389983
SAMORMI 
SANYAL SWARUP SANYAL TAPASI SANYAL GNNO 02-08-2001 919432431442 Indian OPEN SEAT

440901625 389990 ANJALI RANI RAKESH KUMAR POONAM DEVI BCNO 27-03-2000 918266802671 Indian OPEN SEAT

440403149 390004 AMAN VERMA
DEEN DAYAL 
VERMA MADHU VERMA SCNO 19-12-2000 917827257824 Indian OPEN SEAT

311105729 390023 VIBHA RANI JOWAKIM TIGGA ANUGRAHIT TIGGA STNO 15-01-2001 918770080534 Indian OPEN SEAT
200142809 390036 RITIKA RAJKUMAR RATNA SCNO 28-08-1998 918527283435 Indian OPEN SEAT

270231403 390074
PRATHIBHA C 
N NAGARAJ A LAKSHMI SCNO 20-12-2000 919353614761 Indian OPEN SEAT

460822071 390092

ARPAN 
KUMAR 
SANTRA

SYAMAL BARAN 
SANTRA LATIKA SANTRA EWNO 02-09-1999 919635609082 Indian OPEN SEAT

411004625 390100
KEERTHANA K 
C CHELLAPPAN K SANTHI T BCNO 17-01-2002 916381846083 Indian OPEN SEAT

281204736 390116
SHAHANAS 
HUSSAIN HUSSAIN SHAMEERA HUSSAIN BCNO 07-11-2000 918089553791 Indian OPEN SEAT

270224383 390168 LIKITHA M N MANJUNATH SUNITHA N GNNO 01-02-2001 917892004022 Indian OPEN SEAT

200114101 390171
AYUSHI 
AGGARWAL

MAHENDER 
NARAYAN USHA GNNO 12-11-1999 919810701321 Indian OPEN SEAT

280407637 390229 SREESHMA T LAKSHMANAN B SHEEJA T R SCNO 22-03-2000 919496836011 Indian OPEN SEAT

170201223 390230
PRIYANSHU 
SHRIVASTAV

RAJENDRA 
PRASAD 
SHRIVASTAV REENA SHRIVASTAV GNNO 14-01-2001 919111745109 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120510379 390244

MUNGANDA 
MANJULA 
VENCY

MUNGANDA 
SUBBA RAO

MUNGANDA 
RAJESWARI SCNO 29-08-1999 919493493349 Indian OPEN SEAT

160111554 390250 PRANJAL DARSHAN KUMAR NISHA SCNO 06-02-2002 919468188982 Indian OPEN SEAT

460102804 390275
BISWAJYOTI 
DAS BHASKAR DAS SNIGDHA DAS GNNO 21-07-1999 919476152219 Indian OPEN SEAT

410112188 390285 B KARTHIKA R BHASKARAN B PREMILA BCNO 02-12-2001 919941111258 Indian OPEN SEAT

311116137 390298
RITIKA 
MANGATE

SUNDARLAL 
MANGATE NALINI MANGATE SCNO 21-03-2000 919604764504 Indian OPEN SEAT

311507598 390301

SARUP 
KANISHKA 
VIKAS VIKAS SARUP RITU SARUP GNNO 15-08-2001 919850310239 Indian OPEN SEAT

380303149 390306
HARSAROOP 
KAUR HARINDER SINGH SARABJEET KAUR SCNO 01-01-2002 919872032002 Indian OPEN SEAT

150231654 390323 SHRUTI KESHRI SANTOSH KESHRI CHANDRAMA KESHRI BCNO 18-08-2002 919661125800 Indian OPEN SEAT

440810380 390330
HUZAIFA 
IMRAN MOHD IMRAN NASEEMA KHANAM BCNO 06-03-2001 919120869999 Indian OPEN SEAT

220111502 390337

PATEL 
BHAUMIK 
PRAKASHKUM
AR

PATEL 
PRAKASHKUMAR 
KANTILAL

PATEL SMITABEN 
PRAKASHKUMAR GNNO 02-08-2001 918758203621 Indian OPEN SEAT

311105399 390340

SURPAM 
ADITYA 
AMBADAS AMBADAS BHARATI STNO 13-01-2000 919527656761 Indian OPEN SEAT

440802651 390404
MRITYUNJAI 
SAXENA

PRAVEEN 
CHANDRA SINDHU SAXENA GNNO 10-09-2000 919450645237 Indian OPEN SEAT

230102922 390435
HIMANSHI 
SHARMA

MANOJ KUMAR 
SHARMA CHAYNIKA GNNO 11-12-2000 919811545488 Indian OPEN SEAT

460819016 390443 NAYAN DAS
PRASANTA 
KUMAR DAS SUJATA DAS SCNO 19-10-2000 916289514141 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311216864 390445
URKUDE ADITI 
DEEPCHAND

DEEPCHAND 
VITOBHAJI 
URKUDE LATA URKUDE SCNO 26-04-2000

660497302166
04 Indian OPEN SEAT

140212790 390449

LAIPUBAM 
GAJANAND 
SHARMA

LAIPUBAM 
BISHWAJIT 
SHARMA

LAIPUBAM 
ROSHINIMALA DEVI BCNO 02-12-2002 918258827467 Indian OPEN SEAT

370102090 390450 AISHWARYA K
R KOLANCHI 
NATHAN K GOMATHY SCNO 09-08-2001 918838123814 Indian OPEN SEAT

300100484 390465
KALYANI 
PATRIKAR

MILIND N 
PATRIKAR MANISHA M PATRIKAR GNNO 28-08-2001 919407184797 Indian OPEN SEAT

460402056 390479
B VIDHYA 
REDDY

B CHANDRA 
SEKHAR REDDY B SARADA REDDY BCNO 07-10-2001 917001924899 Indian OPEN SEAT

200131523 390510 VIKASH VIMAL BHARAT SINGH PUSHPA DEVI SCNO 05-02-2001 918510996773 Indian OPEN SEAT

280607228 390537
A S ANANTHA 
KRISHNAN SUNIL KUMAR AJIKALA BCNO 04-08-2000 919497618715 Indian OPEN SEAT

270106347 390539

ALIYA S 
GAJENDRAGA
D SAYEDHUSAIN SHAHEENAFROZ BCNO 23-12-2001 919008694200 Indian OPEN SEAT

200142043 390552 CELINA KAKAR RAJESH KAKAR GEETA KAKAR GNNO 10-08-2000 919313028508 Indian OPEN SEAT

440400225 390574
ADITYA 
SAXENA V K SAXENA LAXMI SAXENA GNNO 09-12-2001 918146053643 Indian OPEN SEAT

230100437 390583 NAMRITA JAISINGH SUSHMA DEVI EWNO 26-06-2001 918930333063 Indian OPEN SEAT

340100742 390586
MD AHMED 
HASSAN

MD ABDUL 
KUDDUS NAZIRA KHANAM GNNO 21-04-2000 919401863285 Indian OPEN SEAT

270233781 390599
RAASHID ALI 
DIDAGUR

NOUSHAD ALI 
DIDAGUR

S SAYEDA MAHE 
JABEEN BANU BCNO 16-10-2001 919964985900 Indian OPEN SEAT

311806849 390648
LAD TANMAY 
DINESH DINESH SHILPA GNNO 02-10-2000 919370136197 Indian OPEN SEAT
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310702949 390724

PATIL 
BHUPESH 
RAVINDRA

PATIL RAVINDRA 
SANTOSH MIRA BCNO 12-05-2001 919067159270 Indian OPEN SEAT

420200698 390735 EARLA SREEJA
EARLA 
THIRUPATHI EARLA BHAGYA LAXMI BCNO 18-05-2000 919949862247 Indian OPEN SEAT

280307449 390740 ANN PAUL PAULSON K V MINI PAULSON GNNO 07-01-2000 917012675645 Indian OPEN SEAT

120607139 390742
ERUGULA 
ROSY

ERUGULA 
SATYANARAYANA ERUGULA BHAVANI SCNO 04-04-2000 919100756807 Indian OPEN SEAT

310203607 390760

ASEGAONKAR 
SIDDHI 
SWAPNIL SWAPNIL BHARTI EWNO 06-05-2001 919422127192 Indian OPEN SEAT

120506033 390766

BOORA 
ACHYUT 
ARAVIND

BOORA HARI 
KRISHNA BOORA SATYA PRIYA SCNO 06-01-2001 919182823228 Indian OPEN SEAT

140102544 390779
PURNA 
BIKASH DAS

JATIN CHANDRA 
DAS DEEPA DAS SCNO 11-11-2000 917002480319 Indian OPEN SEAT

360404675 390788 RIYA BARMAN
SUSHEEL KUMAR 
BARMAN KALPANA BARMAN EWNO 21-02-2000 919668688863 Indian OPEN SEAT

120609823 390846
INAVALLI 
VASUJASREE

INAVALLI 
SRIRANGANADHA
M ANNANGI RAJESWARI BCNO 19-09-2000 919848246720 Indian OPEN SEAT

410300095 390864 GOKULNATH R RAVI G KOUSALYA S BCNO 27-10-2001 919791556651 Indian OPEN SEAT

270204007 390865

HARSHAVARD
HANA G 
DHARA

GANGADHARAIAH 
 G N PARVATHAMMA SCNO 07-03-2001 919632383880 Indian OPEN SEAT

420502829 390871
CHILUKAMARI 
RAJASHIVANI JITHENDAR RAJA MANJULA BCNO 27-11-2000 919849117394 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120105997 390872
BALAJI 
JEEVAREKHA BALAJI K P BALAJI ADILAKSHMI BCNO 04-08-2001 917013813279 Indian OPEN SEAT

120509415 390883
E CH VIDYA 
SAGAR BULLA PRAKASH SUNITHA SCNO 03-12-2001 919502122595 Indian OPEN SEAT

420105413 390889

DHARAVATH 
BHAGYA 
THARA D SAIDA NAIK D SAROJA STNO 13-11-1999 919490137879 Indian OPEN SEAT

311207233 390894

MENDKE 
SHUBHANGI 
UTTAMRAO

UTTAMRAO 
MENDKE NIRMALABAI MENDKE STNO 20-06-2000 918308968027 Indian OPEN SEAT

200114488 390897
AAYUSHI 
VARUN SANJAY KIRAN KUMARI SCNO 14-11-2000 918368836280 Indian OPEN SEAT

200140639 390926 KUNAL VERMA ANIL VERMA DEEPALI VERMA SCNO 01-07-2000 919717896817 Indian OPEN SEAT
411102143 390949 ALIN JENI C CHARLES P R MARY MARCILINE BCNO 18-05-2000 919442879052 Indian OPEN SEAT

280104165 390952
PARVATHY S 
SUDHEESH

SUDHEESH 
KUMAR SHEEBA BCNO 01-09-2000 919562242096 Indian OPEN SEAT

120503883 390959

VEERLA 
MAHENDRA 
BABU

VEERLA 
VENKATESWRA 
RAO

VEERLA 
VIJAYALAKSHMI BCNO 12-05-2000 918332928568 Indian OPEN SEAT

120404467 390964 H SAI JYOTHI
H VANNURU 
SWAMY H LAKSHMI SCNO 14-06-1999 919502569399 Indian OPEN SEAT

160113431 390980 AARTI KAPOOR RAJ MAL REKHA DEVI STNO 10-07-1998 919729532249 Indian OPEN SEAT
240101704 390984 NISHA SUNIL KUMAR ANJNA DEVI GNNO 16-01-2002 918219011026 Indian OPEN SEAT

360302640 391014
JASOSWINI 
PANDA

ATULYA KUMAR 
PANDA SAROJINI PADHY GNNO 09-12-2001 919437748476 Indian OPEN SEAT

260101176 391015
PURUSHARTH 
BHARDWAJ

BINOD KUMAR 
SINGH RAGINI SINGH GNNO 28-05-1999 917903850692 Indian OPEN SEAT

281206370 391018 SANDRA C S
SAJITH KUMAR C 
R RESMI K S BCNO 13-05-2000 919447545278 Indian OPEN SEAT
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170305012 391019
SAKSHI 
TAMRAKAR

RAJEEV 
TAMRAKAR DEVIKA TAMRAKAR BCNO 07-11-1998 917000153554 Indian OPEN SEAT

270606650 391024 Z SAHANA Z SURESH A MEERABAI BCNO 16-03-2000 919606309862 Indian OPEN SEAT

411001389 391026 ABINESH D
DHANASEKARAN 
M SHANTHA S SCNO 08-10-2000 919344173886 Indian OPEN SEAT

280405499 391030
MALAVIKA 
GANGADHAR

VENGINISSERY 
GANGADHAREN C K VINITHA GNNO 02-12-1999 918075256250 Indian OPEN SEAT

281201055 391039

GAYATHRI 
KRISHNANUN
NI A KRISHNANUNNI M G PRASEEDHA GNNO 12-05-2001 919447247097 Indian OPEN SEAT

380400727 391041
MANISHA 
CHOUHAN

INDRA BHUSHAN 
CHOUHAN JYOTI CHOUHAN EWNO 30-03-2000 918288801479 Indian OPEN SEAT

120516062 391044

GUNDALA 
OLIVE 
SIPPORAH

G VARA PRASADA 
RAO G SUDHA RANI GNNO 21-02-2001 919492862044 Indian OPEN SEAT

311404090 391069
KAMBLE ADITI 
ANAND

KAMBLE ANAND 
SIDDHAPPA

KAMBLE VIMAL 
ANAND SCNO 05-09-2001 919503082275 Indian OPEN SEAT

311513084 391078

MANALI 
GAUSHALAWA
LE NITIN KAVITA EWNO 11-06-1997 916264055521 Indian OPEN SEAT

410701440 391080 BHAMINI A S SURESH A SAGUNTHALA R BCNO 20-06-2001 919445663779 Indian OPEN SEAT

170203025 391101
APARNA 
JAISWAL

DEVENDRA 
KUMAR JAISWAL

DURGESH NANDINI 
JAISWAL GNNO 12-10-1999 919425531632 Indian OPEN SEAT

411203515 391114
KIRUBA 
SAHARI S SIVAKUMAR B SOUMIYA D GNNO 23-05-2002 919443883179 Indian OPEN SEAT

280200155 391146 DIYA JOSE JOSE P G THERESE THOMAS GNNO 08-12-2001 919447410476 Indian OPEN SEAT

260101515 391152
KHUSHBOO 
KUMARI MANAN SINGH RESHMA DEVI GNNO 05-01-1998 919038030220 Indian OPEN SEAT
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410612239 391175
DEEPIKA SRI I 
S R RAJKUMAR I S SUBBU LAKSHMI P BCNO 21-09-2001 919600341976 Indian OPEN SEAT

280701494 391197
CHRIS JACK 
SIJO SIJO VARGHESE SHEENA JACOB EWNO 29-06-2000 918156814341 Indian OPEN SEAT

420132270 391216
P NAINISHA 
PREETAM PVL MURTHY SRIDEVI GNNO 02-09-2002 919848254678 Indian OPEN SEAT

420113978 391219
CHITTIVELI 
YASASWINI C MISRANATH KAVITHA G GNNO 10-01-2002 918106499419 Indian OPEN SEAT

120605892 391223 PERI AAMANI PERI VASU PERI SHAILAJA GNNO 27-10-2001 919000202829 Indian OPEN SEAT

270207268 391239 RACHANA S P
PURUSHOTHAM 
S R TANUJA C G BCNO 13-11-2001 919845445826 Indian OPEN SEAT

120500573 391247
MOHAMMED 
TAQSHEESH

MOHAMMED 
JAFRULLA

SHAIK PARVEEN 
BEGUM BCNO 22-07-2000 919703858949 Indian OPEN SEAT

300308786 391249
MONALISHA 
CHOURASIA

AKHILESH 
CHOURASIA ANITA CHOURASIA BCNO 14-06-2000 917697057381 Indian OPEN SEAT

120505497 391261
JILAKARA 
SHALINI J MOHAN J SARASWATHI BCNO 05-08-2000 919848770624 Indian OPEN SEAT

311016877 391275

WAIFALKAR 
SHRUTIKA 
PRAKASH PRAKASH SHARMILA BCNO 15-07-2001 919082758763 Indian OPEN SEAT

390509102 391315 MONA BHARTI
SHAMBHU 
PRASAD SUMITRA DEVI STNO 25-12-1999 919693693143 Indian OPEN SEAT

200108049 391318
PRAMOD 
KUMAR HARI RAM SANTOSH DEVI SCNO 18-12-2000 919266852146 Indian OPEN SEAT

311504173 391322
PRANSHU 
MISHRA

ASHUTOSH 
KUMAR MISRA GEETA MISHRA GNNO 25-01-2001 919766057553 Indian OPEN SEAT

460101335 391323

SOUMI 
BHATTACHARJ
EE

SOUMEN 
BHATTACHARJEE

SARBANI 
BHATTACHARJEE EWNO 06-06-1997 919836925092 Indian OPEN SEAT

370106078 391337 YESHMATHI M MURUGAN K ABIRAMI M BCNO 25-10-1999 916382697424 Indian OPEN SEAT
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250104513 391352
ITISHA KRITI 
SINGH

RUDRA PRATAP 
SINGH PURNIMA SINGH GNNO 24-10-2001 918082599790 Indian OPEN SEAT

200134862 391361 PRIYANKA NAVRATAN SHEELA SCNO 02-10-1999 919588707154 Indian OPEN SEAT

270705779 391362

KRUPA 
CHANDRASHA
KERGOUDA 
PATIL

CHANDRASHAKER
GOUDA BHRATI BCNO 05-02-2002 919448897484 Indian OPEN SEAT

120506590 391393
ESWAR 
NARAYAN RAYI RAMESH BABU KRISHNA PAPA SCNO 21-02-2001 919848474714 Indian OPEN SEAT

280306234 391408
NEENU 
KUNJUMON KUNJUMON D VASANTHI C K SCNO 25-07-1999 917994567504 Indian OPEN SEAT

411005653 391417 AARTHY A
AMMAINATHAN 
N ANANDHI A BCNO 22-09-2000 919442151368 Indian OPEN SEAT

411202815 391440 SHINY RIA S SIVA KUMAR A JOAN OF ARC M GNNO 06-12-1999 919600998498 Indian OPEN SEAT

270605878 391452
GREESHMA M 
REDDY MURALI J HARI SWAROOPA C GNNO 11-03-2002 919880214741 Indian OPEN SEAT

390313902 391454
PRADHYUMAN 
 MANDIA KAILASH MEENA VIMLA MEENA STNO 05-11-1999 919829151759 Indian OPEN SEAT

440705420 391463 DINESH PARSOTTAM DHARAM WATI GNPH 17-10-2000 919991468013 Indian OPEN SEAT

411305049 391467
JESONY 
KINGIS J JOHNSON S MARIA ARUL VIJI J BCNO 15-10-2000 919443583654 Indian OPEN SEAT

460500027 391489
SAHANA 
SADHUKHAN

SUBRATA KUMAR 
SADHUKHAN PAPRI SADHUKHAN BCNO 18-04-2001 918777810426 Indian OPEN SEAT

410116591 391494
RAJ 
SUDHARSAN R

RAJARAJACHOLA
N A VINOTHA G BCNO 20-11-2001 918056138607 Indian OPEN SEAT

120102888 391561
DYLAN 
ROSARIO R M

MARIA SELVARAJ 
R J

MARY LAVANYA 
LATHA T BCNO 15-09-2001 918610493376 Indian OPEN SEAT

420115359 391568
GUTPA 
SANJANA GUTPA SRINIVAS GUTPA SHOBHA BCNO 14-04-2002 919948010503 Indian OPEN SEAT
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200132120 391593 JYOTI GULAB CHANDER NEETU SCNO 14-01-2002 918860877899 Indian OPEN SEAT

411401257 391608 SUDHARSHAN VENKATESH HEMAVATHI BCNO 25-12-2001 919080089542 Indian OPEN SEAT

410119655 391610
TRINISHA 
MERCELIN S SAMRAJ K MARIA BERLIN L BCNO 17-05-2002 917010442361 Indian OPEN SEAT

460101980 391642 DIPASHA ROY DILIP KUMAR ROY PADMA ROY SCNO 31-05-2001 919007764588 Indian OPEN SEAT

311801451 391655

ADITI 
ANANDA 
NIMBALKAR ANANDA REKHA BCNO 30-11-1998 919967997088 Indian OPEN SEAT

410901729 391660 SRIKUMAR S SENTHILKUMAR S THENMOZHI T GNNO 18-05-2002 919443828128 Indian OPEN SEAT

200107026 391670 YUGAL KUMAR DINESH KUMAR SEEMA BCNO 05-08-1999 919811959536 Indian OPEN SEAT
411305586 391674 JEEVIKA S SENTHIL A VIJAYARANI V SCNO 10-02-2002 919894641443 Indian OPEN SEAT

270241195 391675 DARSHAN R RAMACHANDRA LAKSHMI BCNO 19-07-2001 917624879211 Indian OPEN SEAT

390600372 391685
DINESH SINGH 
PUNIA S S PUNIA RAJBALA PUNIA BCNO 29-07-1994 917414803360 Indian OPEN SEAT

311009029 391697

SHINDE 
ANIKET 
SHRIKANT

SHRIKANT 
GUNDU SHINDE

VIJAYA SHRIKANT 
SHINDE BCNO 24-01-2001 918454016701 Indian OPEN SEAT

311505450 391710

NANDINI 
DARASING 
CHAVAN D B CHAVAN ANITA BCNO 09-11-1999 917507740129 Indian OPEN SEAT

270238557 391718 ARUN M
MAHADEVASWA
MY S MAHADEVAMMA BCNO 19-06-2001 918867627797 Indian OPEN SEAT

311504012 391720

NEHA 
SATAPPA 
KHARBADE

SATAPPA 
BHAMBAR 
KHARBADE

PRIYANKA SATAPPA 
KHARBADE SCNO 20-10-2001 917588490109 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420106851 391727
SHREYA 
GUMIDELLI

SRINIVAS 
GUMIDELLI PARVATHI GUMIDELLI GNNO 20-05-2002 918008035873 Indian OPEN SEAT

410800467 391728 ANITHA R RAJARAM V MAYA R BCNO 21-03-2001 919445288302 Indian OPEN SEAT

280907042 391730 ESRA SHERIFF

MOHAMED 
SHERIFF 
POOLAKUNDAN

ASHIFA VALIA 
PEEDIKAKKAL GNNO 20-03-2001

587788678358
77 Indian OPEN SEAT

281109087 391741
GOWRIKRISHN
A D

PRADEEP KUMAR 
T DIVA DIJI V D BCNO 30-11-1999 919846177224 Indian OPEN SEAT

311403097 391761

SAWANT 
PRERANA 
SANJAY SANJAY SANGEETA EWNO 21-07-2000 918689805336 Indian OPEN SEAT

270705947 391765
BHOOMIKA K 
K KUTTAPPA K M E JAYANTHI GNNO 29-11-2001 918431141588 Indian OPEN SEAT

110100457 391766 HARSHITA B
SHRI 
RAMAKRISHNA B

SREE DURGA BHAVANI 
B SCNO 26-03-1999 919789618419 Indian OPEN SEAT

280304009 391774

NIYAS AHMED 
K 
PUTHIYANNAL

MOHAMMED 
RAFEEKH A 
ISHAPURA

SHAHIDA K 
PUTHIYANNAL STNO 14-11-1997 919400226744 Indian OPEN SEAT

310704537 391791
BHAGAT JAISH 
JEEVAN

JEEVAN BHONAJI 
BHAGAT

VAISHALI JEEVAN 
BHAGAT SCNO 01-01-2000 918830061257 Indian OPEN SEAT

170203305 391829
SHREYA 
SARKAR

SABYASACHI 
SARKAR SOMA SARKAR GNNO 27-03-1999 917389401871 Indian OPEN SEAT

390601162 391845
GAUTAM 
SWARNKAR

MADHUSUDAN 
SWARNKAR ANJANA SONI GNNO 01-06-2002 919828186931 Indian OPEN SEAT

311011462 391853

MOMIN 
ANAM ANJUM 
AHMED ANJUM AHMED NUZHAT GNNO 21-08-2001 919821377622 Indian OPEN SEAT

370105321 391881 R SREEDEVI RAJASEKAR S A RAJALAKSHMI U GNNO 19-05-2002 919487302866 Indian OPEN SEAT
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200115153 391887 NIKHIL KUMAR SURENDRA SAH AMITA DEVI STNO 01-04-1997 917503539034 Indian OPEN SEAT

200145157 391924
RITIKA 
GUNAWAT ROOP SINGH NEELAM SINGH STNO 06-04-2000 919871480002 Indian OPEN SEAT

110100053 391934 D INDERJITH
M 
DHANASEKARAN D LATHA GNNO 19-06-2001 919434264647 Indian OPEN SEAT

220901861 391939
PRANJALI 
BADOLA KIRTRAM BADOLA NEELAM BADOLA GNNO 29-08-2001 919427301930 Indian OPEN SEAT

460902168 391940
POUSHALI 
BISWAS

SUSHAMAY 
BISWAS INDIRA BISWAS SCNO 14-01-2001 919002529993 Indian OPEN SEAT

460600554 391942 SINJINI MISRA
SUBHAMOY 
MISRA SUMANA MISRA GNNO 25-04-2001 919830437351 Indian OPEN SEAT

270224702 391943
SHRAVAN 
KUMAR V SHARANAPPA V LAXMI V BCNO 22-07-2000 919148233522 Indian OPEN SEAT

410110884 391971 AKASH K KANNAN K ANANDHI N BCNO 29-11-2001 919444140371 Indian OPEN SEAT
280401346 392044 ULSAV ULLAS V V ULLAS P V NEEMA BCNO 04-03-2000 919446779469 Indian OPEN SEAT

441105432 392086 ARYAN YADAV
CHANDRAPAL 
YADAV SAROJ YADAV GNNO 09-04-2000 919415287881 Indian OPEN SEAT

220901807 392087 PRIYA KUMARI

SATYANARAYAN 
BHUVNESHWAR 
ROY

INDUKUMARI 
SATYANARAYAN ROY GNNO 27-04-2001 919601003631 Indian OPEN SEAT

270808347 392100 ROHINI R RAMASHESHU H C REKHA K EWNO 16-03-2001 918867697188 Indian OPEN SEAT

460902257 392110 SHIBAM BOSE SANJIB BOSE JAYITA BOSE GNNO 16-10-2000 919474877492 Indian OPEN SEAT

411200882 392112 PRASANTH B
BALAGANGATHAR
AN L VIJAYALAKSHMI B BCNO 01-05-2002 918220720574 Indian OPEN SEAT

390102524 392119
SATRUJIT 
KUNDU

BHAJAMAN 
KUNDU MALATI KUNDU BCNO 23-04-1994 917377933614 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270700134 392120
VARSHINI M 
ACHARYA MANJUNATH SUREKHA GNNO 21-03-2001 919945663660 Indian OPEN SEAT

390315333 392135 MONIKA JAI KARAN SAROJ DEVI BCNO 25-07-1999 918764932877 Indian OPEN SEAT
441105207 392138 PRIYA PANNA LAL PUSHPA DEVI SCNO 14-10-1999 918756675384 Indian OPEN SEAT

311012653 392144
RITIKA 
TANWAR

AMAR SINGH 
TANWAR NIRMALA TANWAR SCNO 10-10-1999 918469111009 Indian OPEN SEAT

410103227 392154

M 
DHIVYADHARS
HNI

M 
MURALITHARAN S ANITHA SCNO 15-02-2002 919444940092 Indian OPEN SEAT

270214215 392162
SHIVANI 
PANDIT LOKESH PANDIT

SUSHMA 
CHANDRASHEKAR GNNO 11-07-2001 919686424008 NRI OPEN SEAT

460903611 392202

MUKESH 
KUMAR 
PASWAN

MAHANAND 
PASWAN PHULIYA DEVI SCNO 12-04-1997 919801189512 Indian OPEN SEAT

270228564 392286 YESHWANTH P PRAKASH B V MANJULA P BCNO 21-01-2001 918431711432 Indian OPEN SEAT

281210071 392291
VENIKRISHNA 
K U UNNIKRISHNAN RADHA SCNO 25-10-2000 919846900624 Indian OPEN SEAT

311116298 392293
NISHIKA 
RANDHIR ROHIT RANDHIR MEETA RANDHIR GNNO 15-03-2001 919822220303 Indian OPEN SEAT

330103654 392301

T 
PAUKHANMU
AN T TUNZAKHAM VUNGNGAIHNEM STNO 10-02-1999 919366168336 Indian OPEN SEAT

390500870 392349
HARLEEN 
KAUR ANGREJ SINGH RENU KIRAN BCNO 13-08-2000 917014555541 Indian OPEN SEAT

311019246 392366

PATHAWAR 
MAHIMA 
VASANTH VASANTH RAJKUMARI GNNO 30-05-2001 919920514909 Indian OPEN SEAT

280606726 392394

CAMAY 
ELIZABETH 
XAVIER XAVIER LUKE SISILY XAVIER BCNO 08-11-2000 919544833339 NRI OPEN SEAT
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160102677 392401
MANREET 
NAGRA KASHMIRA SINGH KANWALJIT KAUR SCNO 25-09-2000 919815235099 Indian OPEN SEAT

440503526 392413
ANAMIKA 
NAYAK

ARVIND KUMAR 
NAYAK POONAM NAYAK STNO 22-03-2001 917052710511 Indian OPEN SEAT

260309952 392444 ADITI KOL JANSANGH KOL RAJSHREE KOL STNO 06-06-1999 919546999889 Indian OPEN SEAT

230101648 392471
NISHTHA 
MADAAN PREM MADAAN USHA MADAAN GNNO 06-01-1997 919599717449 Indian OPEN SEAT

420112798 392476
VIDEM 
HANSIKA V PANDU V KAVYA BCNO 04-03-2002 918309030475 Indian OPEN SEAT

140216055 392483 CHITRA GILL
RANDHIR SINGH 
GILL

GURPRAKASH KAUR 
GILL GNNO 13-10-2000

873594010287
35 Indian OPEN SEAT

310105043 392589 KHUSHI DAKSHESH DHENUKA GNNO 22-11-2001 918855806629 Indian OPEN SEAT
281106934 392626 SANJITH S SURESH K DIVYA T SCNO 06-12-1999 917902766375 Indian OPEN SEAT

220103310 392635

PADMASHALI 
PRIYANKA 
ASHVINKUMA
R

PADMASHALI 
ASHVINKUMAR 
SOMESHVAR

PADMASHALI 
RADHIKA 
ASHVINKUMAR BCNO 21-05-2002 919898986455 Indian OPEN SEAT

200113340 392646 HIMANSHI NARESH KUMAR KAMLESH SCNO 17-02-2000 919213356074 Indian OPEN SEAT

230207726 392651
UNNATI 
SHARMA LALIT SHARMA ALKA SHARMA EWNO 06-10-2001 919999669200 Indian OPEN SEAT

440904799 392687
SUNAINA 
HARIT SANJAY HARIT RANJANA HARIT GNNO 06-03-2000 919412856045 Indian OPEN SEAT

260300415 392708 LOUIS LAKRA SUSHIL LAKRA ALPANA LAKRA STNO 15-03-2000 917633822203 Indian OPEN SEAT

420114619 392713

KAVADAPU 
BHAVESH 
REDDY

KAVADAPU RAM 
REDDY

KAVADAPU LAXMI 
REDDY GNNO 27-03-2000 918125295689 Indian OPEN SEAT

270606174 392721

SHIVANGINI 
M 
MAHENDRAKA
R MURALIDHAR NEETA EWNO 01-02-2001 919972669446 Indian OPEN SEAT
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310907727 392744

YEDAVE 
RUTUJA 
RAJKUMAR RAJKUMAR SHILPA BCNO 25-03-2000 918830514366 Indian OPEN SEAT

270209291 392763
TAYYABA 
FATHIMA ANWAR HUSSAIN VAJIDA KHANUM BCNO 28-02-2001 919986042463 Indian OPEN SEAT

230100312 392767
NAIMUDDIN 
DARHWAL FAYUMUDDIN AFSANA BCNO 20-06-2000 918587061615 Indian OPEN SEAT

311124058 392786
SHALAKA S 
BODHANKAR SANJAY SAVITA BCNO 06-12-2000 919420479390 Indian OPEN SEAT

270600215 392796
AISHWARYA C 
JOGLEKAR CHANDRASHEKAR SHOBHA SCNO 17-09-2001 918277226921 Indian OPEN SEAT

270243321 392858 PALLAVI D S SWAMY D E SHIVAMMA LATE SCNO 01-01-2001 919886775344 Indian OPEN SEAT

200107513 392861
SANDEEP 
MURMU

SAHADEO 
MURMU MADHABI MURMU STNO 16-11-1998 919599047059 Indian OPEN SEAT

390316858 392884
VAIBHAV 
KAWATRA

MANISH 
KAWATRA NONITA KAWATRA GNNO 01-12-2001 918505978602 NRI OPEN SEAT

440701849 392907
PRAGYA 
AWASTHI

LAXMI SHANKAR 
AWASTHI MADHU AWASTHI GNNO 07-07-1998 918171926964 Indian OPEN SEAT

200116744 392914 HRISHAB SUKHBIR SINGH BABITA SCNO 02-04-1999 917065517912 Indian OPEN SEAT

360701003 392917
TAPASWINI 
MOHAPATRA

SOUBHAGYA 
KUMAR 
MOHAPATRA ANIMA MOHAPATRA GNNO 19-01-2001 918328917720 Indian OPEN SEAT

440100774 392930

MOHD 
HAMMAD 
ANSARI

NAJMUDDIN 
ANSARI SHABANA ANSARI BCNO 08-07-1998 916395720015 Indian OPEN SEAT

440900205 392933 SIMRAT KAUR KARNAIL SINGH JASBIR KAUR GNNO 21-10-1999 919897363684 Indian OPEN SEAT

300307000 392940
GUNJAN 
KUSHWAH VINOD KUSHWAH GEETA KUSHWAH BCNO 16-01-2002 919827099192 Indian OPEN SEAT

270802285 392968 BI BI AYESHA A AKRAMULLA GHOUSIA BCNO 25-07-2001 919535015632 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280610151 392980
GAUTHAM 
GOPAN GOPAKUMAR S PRASOBHA P SCNO 29-10-2000 919895450519 Indian OPEN SEAT

150202087 392984
AMISHA 
SHARMA

AMRENDRA 
KUMAR MEENU SHARMA GNNO 28-11-2000 917542026319 Indian OPEN SEAT

270218085 393013 KARAN S SELVA M LATHA S BCNO 29-10-1999 917760173726 Indian OPEN SEAT

270203295 393018 HARSHITH B K
KUMARA SWAMY 
B S SHOBHA A N BCNO 11-10-2001 919902873875 Indian OPEN SEAT

270238546 393027

RASHEED 
MOHAMMED 
SHAFEE MOHAMED SHAFI

RABIYA BASRI 
KHANUM BCNO 26-12-1999 918095377865 Indian OPEN SEAT

300102457 393059
PRASHANSA 
HANSDA

SANDEEP 
HANSDA

JYOTSANA MERRY 
HANSDA GNNO 11-05-2000 919479673621 Indian OPEN SEAT

460827957 393061
BIPLAB 
HANSDA

BISWANATH 
HANSDA PRAMILA HANSDA STNO 10-08-2001 919002197639 Indian OPEN SEAT

200133801 393073 SHUBHAM SATBIR SINGH KRISHNA DEVI GNNO 05-11-2000 919306216997 Indian OPEN SEAT

410102497 393114
DHURGA SREE 
S SARAVANAN SP MANIMEKALAI S BCNO 16-06-2001 919487559108 Indian OPEN SEAT

460501181 393117
KUMAR 
SHAURYA

PREM NATH 
KUSHWAHA ANSHU KUSHWAHA GNNO 07-02-2000 919831966796 Indian OPEN SEAT

310409390 393124 SAUMYAA SANJAY RESHMA GNNO 27-11-2001 919325213091 Indian OPEN SEAT
281106418 393158 AROMAL S SHAJI G SANDHYA M R BCNO 23-03-2001 919400608880 Indian OPEN SEAT

460815620 393174
KEDAR 
PUROHIT

ANIL KUMAR 
PUROHIT RASHMI PUROHIT GNNO 05-12-2000 919433809408 Indian OPEN SEAT

380501563 393199
KARANJOT 
SINGH KULWANT SINGH KARMJIT KAUR SCNO 21-08-2002 919781288804 Indian OPEN SEAT

460816088 393231 AVIJIT DAS BIDYUT DAS APARAJITA DAS SCNO 02-10-2000 917003203645 Indian OPEN SEAT

390346126 393289
KULDEEP 
SOGUN

HARPHOOL 
MEENA KAMLA MEENA STNO 14-01-2000 919928957899 Indian OPEN SEAT

150207301 393290
RAHUL 
KUMAR

SHER SINGH 
YADAV KALAWATI YADAV BCNO 16-09-2000 917491873647 Indian OPEN SEAT

390511422 393293
KASHFIN 
QAMER MD AFTAB ALAM NOOR SABA GNNO 18-01-1999 917488857771 Indian OPEN SEAT
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360700960 393296

JIJAKSHYU 
NANDAN 
SINGH 
DHARUA

NUADHAR 
DHARUA ANUSAYA DHARUA STNO 01-05-1998 919777654742 Indian OPEN SEAT

260303166 393298 AJIT KUMAR KRISHNA PRASAD TARA DEVI SCNO 07-07-1996 918709599414 Indian OPEN SEAT

281207644 393315 MEGHANA P S SUNDARAN P S MINI K V BCNO 29-11-1999 919825483571 Indian OPEN SEAT
410115458 393317 ARTHI B U S BHARATHI REENA B SCNO 11-03-2001 919444252898 Indian OPEN SEAT

311800798 393322

MORJE 
RUTUJA 
RAMAKANT RAMAKANT RAKSHITA BCNO 08-09-2000 919987287279 Indian OPEN SEAT

270211051 393324

RAHUL 
RAJKUMAR 
KATTI RAJKUMAR KATTI SHOBHA SCNO 25-06-1999 917975150559 Indian OPEN SEAT

200130244 393333
SHIVANI 
LAHOT

RAJESH KUMAR 
LAHOT PUSHPA RANI LAHOT SCNO 20-09-1999 919811773959 Indian OPEN SEAT

411303067 393337 RIDHANYA R RAJ KUMAR K MANI SHYLAJA R BCNO 12-03-2001 919500160229 Indian OPEN SEAT

311005924 393373
PATIL ANJUL 
PRAKASH PRAKASH YOJANA BCNO 27-09-1999 918291578244 Indian OPEN SEAT

120609300 393381

CHATAKALA 
LAKSHMI 
BHAVANI

CH VENKATA 
SWAMY CH VEENA SCNO 20-12-2000 919703426117 Indian OPEN SEAT

410113723 393410 SHUNTHAR K P KANNAPIRAN K MANJULA S SCNO 16-02-2001 918754671459 Indian OPEN SEAT

120604257 393420
NALI 
BHAVANA NALI JOGA RAO NALI SUJATHA BCNO 02-08-2001 919963999885 Indian OPEN SEAT

270218007 393444 HARSHITHA N
NARAYANASWAM
Y N NAGAMANI M STNO 18-02-2000 917618774482 Indian OPEN SEAT

410912295 393449
DEEPAN 
KRISHNA R RAVI R NANTHINI K BCNO 10-04-2002 919787132605 Indian OPEN SEAT
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160110937 393451
NISHA 
BANIWAL

RAJ KUMAR 
BANIWAL PINKI DEVI GNNO 16-08-1999 919416408190 Indian OPEN SEAT

420125011 393465
MAMIDI 
SATHVIK

MAMIDI 
SRINIVASULU

MAMIDI SWAROOPA 
RANI SCNO 09-06-2001 919985168202 Indian OPEN SEAT

280309742 393470
KRISHNENDHU 
 K B BAIJU K G SUDHADEVI A C BCNO 18-01-2000 919645562418 Indian OPEN SEAT

410605627 393486 RAGHUL M MURUGESAN BALAKRISHANAMMAL BCNO 20-12-2000 919443396770 Indian OPEN SEAT
411003436 393491 JAYASREE S SIVAKUMAR S SUMITHRAA S BCNO 04-06-2002 919360121201 Indian OPEN SEAT

440300044 393495 NAITIK VERMA
GAJENDRA 
KUMAR VERMA

VIMLESH KUMARI 
VERMA SCNO 12-07-1999 918299730146 Indian OPEN SEAT

120303892 393521
MENDA 
SAHITH

MENDA 
RAJASEKHAR MENDA MEENA SCNO 27-01-2001 919494640871 Indian OPEN SEAT

420128764 393539
MALYALA SRI 
LAYA

MALYALA 
SREENIVASA 
CHARY S SAILAJA BCNO 20-11-2001 919440730279 Indian OPEN SEAT

420503542 393541
THOTA 
HAMSA LEKHA

THOTA 
NARASIMHA RAO

THOTA SHIVAJYOTHIR 
MAI GNNO 12-08-2002 919550009003 Indian OPEN SEAT

410800473 393576 MATHIVANI H HARIRAJ B SELVI A BCNO 06-12-2001 919486071886 Indian OPEN SEAT

200146845 393582
SHRADDHA 
NISHAD PRADEEP NISHAD USHA NISHAD STNO 12-09-2000 917458824666 Indian OPEN SEAT

370104606 393633 LAVANYA S
SENTHIL KUMAR 
D VENNILA ISWARY K SCNO 08-06-2002 917010553142 Indian OPEN SEAT

410914736 393640 BHAVANI N NATARAJAN B TAMILARASI S SCNO 29-07-2001 919080958952 Indian OPEN SEAT

300403708 393650
AISHWARIYA 
YADAV SANDEEP YADAV DEEPA YADAV BCNO 24-01-2001 919424755444 Indian OPEN SEAT

280809094 393658 ATHUL PR PUSHPARAJ AJITHA SCNO 01-09-1998 919995934315 Indian OPEN SEAT

300101688 393666
AKSHAY 
PIPPAL

HARGOVIND 
PIPPAL MAMTA PIPPAL SCNO 09-12-2000 917723910964 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280706612 393705

ATHUL 
SATHEESH 
KUMAR 
KRISHNAN

SATHEESH 
KUMAR BINDU SIVASANKARAN BCNO 23-01-2001 919496449550 NRI OPEN SEAT

170200591 393707 POOJA SARAF
RAJENDRA 
KUMAR SARAF SUNITA SARAF GNNO 02-03-1998 919977786022 Indian OPEN SEAT

360405053 393709 SAMBIT SABAT
SASANKA 
SEKHAR SABAT

SWORONIKA 
CHOUDHURY GNPH 01-01-2002 919437217744 Indian OPEN SEAT

270705640 393713 RAJENDRA P PRAKASH P UMA J BCNO 25-02-1999 919449227999 Indian OPEN SEAT

311505367 393752

CHAVAN 
RUTUJA 
VIJAYKUMAR VIJAYKUMAR SANGITA GNNO 27-02-2001 919423465053 Indian OPEN SEAT

120204999 393756
MUDDANGUL
A DEEPIKA

MUDDANGULA 
PRASAD

SIDDAPPA GARI 
NAGAMMA BCNO 25-08-2001 919000036427 Indian OPEN SEAT

410910577 393759 VITHYA K KUMARESAN N NIRMALA K SCNO 17-11-2000 919894985303 Indian OPEN SEAT

270701794 393771
AHAMMED 
RASHID

ABDUL RAHIMAN 
C H

HAJIRA ABDUL 
RAHIMAN BCNO 30-09-2001 919495370658 Indian OPEN SEAT

450303071 393791 GAURAV AMAN KUMAR ROSHNI DEVI SCNO 20-07-1997 919012751531 Indian OPEN SEAT

280100052 393795 TOGY THOMAS

THOMAS KUTTY 
ARIKODIYIL 
KURIAN MARIAMMA THOMAS GNNO 29-11-2000 919656907337 Indian OPEN SEAT

311508793 393799

PATIL 
PRATIKSHA 
KHANDOJI KHANDOJI SAVITA GNNO 06-10-1999 918208494260 Indian OPEN SEAT

200138052 393803
SHIVANI 
DAHIYA

CHANDER BHAN 
DAHIYA SHASHI BALA SCNO 12-03-2000 919968913097 Indian OPEN SEAT

281211197 393811
APARNA K 
THILAK K T THILAKAN SREEVIDHYA THILAKAN BCNO 28-02-2000 919400146840 Indian OPEN SEAT

240104178 393840 NIKITA BALWANT SINGH RAJ KUMARI BCNO 25-08-2001 919805800509 Indian OPEN SEAT

230104234 393846
POOJA 
NIMESH

JAWAHAR SINGH 
NIMESH AMARBATI NIMESH SCNO 03-10-2000 919718212429 Indian OPEN SEAT
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410204347 393849 KOWSHIKA M MARIMUTHU N AKILA M BCNO 20-09-1999 918220487520 Indian OPEN SEAT

390301340 393859
PANKAJ 
MEENA BATTI LAL MEENA HASHANO DEVI STNO 27-03-1999 919414186958 Indian OPEN SEAT

440600180 393884 KAPIL SINGH KUNWAR SINGH MEERA SINGH SCNO 08-03-1995 916306224190 Indian OPEN SEAT

410120817 393889

LAMMI 
HOWNI 
SHYLLA

MEWOTHI 
NONGPLUH SOFIANA SHYLLA STNO 06-02-2001 919366326955 Indian OPEN SEAT

300101436 393906
KHUSHBOO 
ADLAK VASUDEO ADLAK BALA ADLAK BCNO 09-08-1999 919009905171 Indian OPEN SEAT

390344341 393935 RAHUL MEENA BADRI LAL MEENA SUSHILA MEENA STNO 04-12-1999 919982045236 Indian OPEN SEAT
410909792 393937 NIRANJINI S SENTHIL RENUKADEVI BCNO 22-09-2001 919842765095 Indian OPEN SEAT

300106733 394007
MOHD 
FAIZAN ALI HUZOOR ALI SHABNUM BANO BCNO 14-11-1999 919713527315 Indian OPEN SEAT

280709029 394026
ANAGHA 
SAMSON A S SAMSON ANIE SAMSON GNNO 22-07-1999 919188287907 Indian OPEN SEAT

280911556 394043 MUNAIFA
MOHAMED ALI 
VATTAPARAMBIL

JASHEENA FEBIN 
MANKARATHODI BCNO 20-03-2000 918086335510 Indian OPEN SEAT

210100163 394058
NAIK SIMRAN 
PRADIP

NAIK PRADIP 
KUSHALI NAIK PRADNYA P BCNO 12-07-2000 917769975307 Indian OPEN SEAT

410401686 394061
GURU 
JAYASREE S SRINIVASAN M AMUDHA S BCNO 31-08-2001 917418032727 Indian OPEN SEAT

300501808 394068 MANVI DUBE

VEDPRAKASH 
RAMDARASH 
DUBE BABITA DUBE GNNO 17-04-2001 918982934078 Indian OPEN SEAT

120402879 394069
NARAYANAN 
ANANYA

KEELVEEDHI 
SUNDARACHARY 
NARAYANAN

VANKEEPURAM 
RAMACHANDRAN 
PRAVEENA GNNO 12-02-2002 919700170065 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420133426 394078

AFSHAN 
NAWAAZ 
SHAH

ALTAF 
MOHIUDDIN 
SHAH KHAMAR UNISA SHAH BCNO 27-09-2001

030599496903
05 Indian OPEN SEAT

430102330 394105 URSHITA DAS
PRADIP KUMAR 
DAS DIPA KARMAKAR DAS SCNO 14-11-2000 919436125457 Indian OPEN SEAT

160107289 394107
AKSHAY 
KUMAR HANS RAJ SOMA DEVI SCNO 14-01-2001 918872900895 Indian OPEN SEAT

220102750 394126

DESAI 
KHUSHVI 
RAVISH DESAI RAVISH DESAI KRUPA RAVISH EWNO 26-10-2001 919825493939 Indian OPEN SEAT

270218401 394131 JAYANTA NAMDEV SHANTABAI SCNO 12-10-2001 917022186653 Indian OPEN SEAT

410106518 394147
KARTHICK 
KUMAR S SURYA KUMAR M PADMAVATHY S BCNO 21-03-2001 918667241662 Indian OPEN SEAT

120101800 394163
GANUPALLI 
NAVYA

GANUPALLI 
RAJABABU GANUPALLI YASAMMA SCNO 20-08-2000 918639277696 Indian OPEN SEAT

300303165 394182
RITIKA 
GAJMORE

RAKESH 
GAJMORE TINA GAJMORE BCNO 09-07-2000 918717912710 Indian OPEN SEAT

410912570 394194 JAI ADITYA N S SENTHIL N KALPANA C V BCNO 19-12-2001 919940987445 Indian OPEN SEAT

160109977 394206
ANAMIKA 
THAKUR SUSHIL KUMAR SUNO DEVI STNO 01-01-2001 919805237777 Indian OPEN SEAT

420505117 394211

GUTHIKONDA 
SAI 
PRASHANTH

GUTHIKONDA 
NARAYANA

GUTHIKONDA 
PADMAJA SCNO 16-10-2001 919505061946 Indian OPEN SEAT

420133211 394212
CHEEKATI 
SATYAPRIYA

CHEEKATI 
DEVASAHAYAM

CHEEKATI 
PADMAVATHI SCNO 20-02-2000 919248160979 Indian OPEN SEAT

200123790 394246 VRITI ARORA DEEPAK ARORA VIMAL ARORA GNNO 30-01-2001 919560585039 Indian OPEN SEAT

450102289 394257
TUSHITA 
SADHU SANJAY SADHU KIRAN BHAT GNNO 19-10-2001 919997958058 Indian OPEN SEAT

450104579 394266 RIYADIXIT
SUSHILKUMARDIX
IT RAJKAMALDIXIT GNNO 19-04-2000 919760722493 Indian OPEN SEAT

170301162 394267 POOJA SAHU ENDAL SAHU PURNIMA SAHU BCNO 19-01-1999 919977865917 Indian OPEN SEAT
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150242980 394270
ANSHILI 
ADARSHA MANOJ KUMAR KUMARI SANGITA GNNO 01-06-1999 919334853848 Indian OPEN SEAT

180101154 394280

UNNATI 
PANKAJKUMA
R SHAH PANKAJ SHAH FALGUNI SHAH GNNO 27-07-2001 919978071111 Indian OPEN SEAT

120517145 394294
HASITHA 
PASUPULETI RADHESH P SAI HEMA P GNNO 16-11-2000 918096079887 Indian OPEN SEAT

280310240 394311 S NANDITHA A N SAJIKUMAR SHINY SCNO 05-07-2000 919447580546 Indian OPEN SEAT

280308271 394320
FATHIMA 
SAFRIN P A ABDUSSALAM P S RASIYA A A BCNO 12-11-2000 919400838735 Indian OPEN SEAT

281116321 394326
AATHIRA 
MURALI U

MURALIDHARAN 
NAIR G USHA M GNNO 15-05-2000 918289913513 Indian OPEN SEAT

200100631 394340

NISHITH 
SANJEEV 
KUMAR

SANJEEV KUMAR 
TUDU

JEETIKA SANJEEV 
KUMAR GNNO 18-12-1999 919665074806 Indian OPEN SEAT

460500797 394347
HINDOL 
CHAKRABORTY

S K 
CHAKRABORTY GOURI CHAKRABORTY EWNO 27-02-2001

320295637032
02 Indian OPEN SEAT

200124157 394369
EDHA 
PRABHAKAR PRABHAKAR REEMA PRABHAKAR SCNO 16-02-2000 919821995178 Indian OPEN SEAT

110100116 394462
SWETA 
HALDER

SUSHANTA 
HALDER PUSPA RANI HALDER BCNO 20-07-2001 919933245741 Indian OPEN SEAT

440511503 394464
SHIKHA 
SONKAR

TRIBHUWAN 
SONKAR PINKY SONKAR SCNO 10-08-1999 918528849233 Indian OPEN SEAT

300306571 394498

MAHAJAN 
SHUBHANGI 
SUKADEV

MAHAJAN 
SUKADEV 
DASHARATH

MAHAJAN JYOTI 
SUKADEV BCNO 27-10-2001 919370286354 Indian OPEN SEAT

270900032 394505
AINISHA 
RODRIGUES EPHRAIM GRACY EWNO 23-11-2000 919148742338 Indian OPEN SEAT

420117523 394513
MAITHRY 
GUGLAVATH AMRUTHLAL NAIK SWAROOPA STNO 05-04-2001 919885970167 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270606759 394530
ALISHA 
BHANDARE

RAJNESH 
BHANDARE KALPANA BHANDARE SCNO 07-06-2001 918431364620 Indian OPEN SEAT

460812065 394539 SRIJA BISWAS
SUJIT KUMAR 
BISWAS KUHELI BISWAS SCNO 17-05-2001 919933067089 Indian OPEN SEAT

390308043 394570
RUDRAKSH 
SINGHAL BRIJESH SINGHAL SEEMA SINGHAL GNNO 12-02-2002 919530042540 Indian OPEN SEAT

280814149 394605 HRIDYA P MONILAL P SHYRI T BCNO 19-02-2001 919961690355 Indian OPEN SEAT
200139269 394613 VINEETA TOTA RAM BHAGWAN DEVI SCNO 15-07-1995 918860568171 Indian OPEN SEAT

270511806 394634
ABHINAV 
ITNALMATH CHANNABASAYYA SUSHAMA BCNO 25-01-2002 917337889632 Indian OPEN SEAT

460808221 394696

UMME 
RUMMAN 
RAZA

MD RAMZAN 
RAZA SIMMI RAZA GNNO 11-07-2001 919088184806 Indian OPEN SEAT

390508450 394716
GIFTY 
STEAPHEN

STEAPHEN 
CHANDRA MASIH AMMINI STEAPHEN GNNO 18-02-2000 918827469558 Indian OPEN SEAT

280803418 394731 ATHULYA K T ANILKUMAR K T SUNITHA K SCNO 20-10-2000 918157991628 Indian OPEN SEAT

380200667 394747 CHANDANI RANJEEV KUMAR MANJU GNNO 27-06-2000 919888310600 Indian OPEN SEAT
140102212 394752 PRANJIT DAS KIRITI DAS RITAMONI DAS SCNO 20-06-2001 917896108499 Indian OPEN SEAT

430100897 394786 SUCHIDIPDAS DIPAKRANJANDAS SUCHETADAS SCNO 27-12-2001 919862480426 Indian OPEN SEAT

390601112 394788 PRANSHU JHA
ASHUTOSH 
KUMAR JHA ARCHANA JHA GNNO 08-09-2001 919906902193 Indian OPEN SEAT

220810893 394796

PRAJAPATI 
SAURAVKUMA
R MAHESHBHAI MANJULABEN BCNO 03-08-2000 919099812980 Indian OPEN SEAT

270709053 394799 HARSHITHA S SHANMUKHA S USHA R BCNO 17-08-2001 917676256999 Indian OPEN SEAT

270232660 394828 KRUPA Y L R YATEESH HEMAMALINI YATEESH STNO 08-01-2001 919900001500 Indian OPEN SEAT

220702039 394850 JIGAR KUMAR JAYESH KUMAR MEETA EWNO 01-09-2001 918320404518 Indian OPEN SEAT
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410701315 394856
MEERA 
MADHAVI M

MADHU SUDHAN 
G SUBBULEKSHMI S GNNO 22-12-2001 919443580764 Indian OPEN SEAT

230103781 394859 DIVYA BANSAL MAHESH BANSAL RENU BANSAL GNNO 08-08-2001 918287571155 Indian OPEN SEAT

200130742 394874
DEVANSHI 
KAPOOR MANISH KAPOOR POONAM KAPOOR GNNO 09-11-2000 919818967788 Indian OPEN SEAT

410905538 394882
TAMILSELVAN 
K KAMARAJ R SANTHI K BCNO 18-01-2002 918668068385 Indian OPEN SEAT

270506907 394887 AJAY
SHIVAPPA 
JALAWADI

ANJUBAI SHIVAPPA 
JALAWADI BCNO 29-04-2000 919972979757 Indian OPEN SEAT

170300988 394889
LABHANSHU 
SINHA SURENDRA SINHA BHARTI SINHA BCNO 19-12-1999 918120622210 Indian OPEN SEAT

200153678 394890
ANNU 
SOLANKI MANVEER SINGH ANJU GNNO 30-07-2001 919582465778 Indian OPEN SEAT

140102044 394892
SWATI 
RAJKUMARI

PRADEEP 
KONWAR HIMADRI KONWAR BCNO 03-11-1996 919678869833 Indian OPEN SEAT

270224726 394919
D KUMARI 
AISHWARYA M DAYANANDA

INDIRAPRIYADHARSHI
NI SCNO 05-09-1999 919741962998 Indian OPEN SEAT

220109549 394920

YADAV 
KOMALBEN 
RAMASARE RAMASARE SANTIDEVI BCNO 01-06-2001 919974710956 Indian OPEN SEAT

160109081 394931 KAJAL DEEPAK DEEPMALA SCNO 08-01-2001 919803743786 Indian OPEN SEAT

441003814 394937

RACHANA 
VALLABHANEN
I

KAILASHNATH 
VALLABHANENI

KALPANA 
VALLABHANENI GNNO 23-09-2000 919848052328 Indian OPEN SEAT

460900151 394939 ZOHAIBUDDIN NOORUDDIN FARZANA NOOR GNNO 30-09-1997 916377703613 Indian OPEN SEAT
270212574 394960 THRISHA R RAMESH N RAJALAKSHMI SCNO 28-07-2001 918748915710 Indian OPEN SEAT

280600369 394961
ANNA SUSAN 
ROY ROY MANUEL JOSEPHINE ALEX BCNO 13-09-2001 919447772009 Indian OPEN SEAT

460810399 395000
RITOBRATA 
CHANDRA

ARUP KUMAR 
CHANDRA DIPSIKHA CHANDRA GNNO 14-03-2001 919836731295 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270204077 395013 SNEHA S SHEKAR N KALPANA S SCNO 18-06-2001
029174063702
91 Indian OPEN SEAT

230204124 395037
NANDINI 
BANSAL RAJESH BANSAL VANDANA BANSAL GNNO 07-11-2000 919350301155 Indian OPEN SEAT

120100019 395050
MALLAMPATI 
VARSHINI

MALLAMPATI 
PRASAD

MALLAMPATI 
KALPANA GNNO 28-09-2002 919849461319 Indian OPEN SEAT

460806481 395057
NILANJANA 
DAS

SUDIP KUMAR 
DAS PADMABATI DAS SCNO 24-11-2000 919836215674 Indian OPEN SEAT

390320757 395072
SOOMEYATA 
BORA

DIWAN SINGH 
BORA BHAWANA BORA GNNO 21-08-2001 917006580245 Indian OPEN SEAT

440505229 395079
NANDINI 
AGRAWAL

RAJENDRA 
KUMAR 
AGRAWAL BHAWANA AGRAWAL GNNO 03-12-1999 919823026839 Indian OPEN SEAT

281203416 395092
KRISHNAVENI 
K R RAVINDRAN K B BIJI BCNO 11-07-2000 917559909649 Indian OPEN SEAT

410121046 395097
AK ACSHAY 
KUMAR ANAND KUMAR R GITHA ANAND KUMAR BCNO 01-09-2001 919445114466 Indian OPEN SEAT

460100001 395135
DEBAYUDH 
SARKAR DEBJIT SARKAR SUSMITA SARKAR SCNO 19-01-2000 919433002374 Indian OPEN SEAT

160107302 395226
TARANDEEP 
KAUR

HARVINDER 
SINGH SATWINDER KAUR GNNO 07-01-2001 919815606236 Indian OPEN SEAT

311007267 395245
SANKALP 
PREMI B R PREMI SOHAN PREMI SCNO 12-02-2001 918108600331 Indian OPEN SEAT

220104512 395312
LEWA RAJ 
YOGESH YOGESH MAYA BCNO 13-02-2001 918128721165 Indian OPEN SEAT

370100236 395317 SRIVIDHYA B R BALAN N VISALAKSHI GNNO 31-08-2001 919020984623 Indian OPEN SEAT

311022895 395330

ANSARI 
AAISHA 
MUNIRUDDIN

ANSARI 
MUNIRUDDIN RASHIDA GNNO 16-09-2001 919324303195 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311018136 395341
ISHITA 
MISHRA

ALOK CHANDRA 
MISHRA MANISHA SHUKLA GNNO 05-11-2001 919619137960 Indian OPEN SEAT

270800361 395345 S HARSHITHA K G SHIVAIAH S RAJESHWARI SCNO 27-01-2002 919844582346 Indian OPEN SEAT

380500765 395380
MANSHAY 
WADHWA RATISH WADHWA ANJULA WADHWA GNNO 09-07-2001 919646015796 Indian OPEN SEAT

270807111 395393 ADITI H P PRASANNA H HEMALATHA EWNO 26-04-2001 919590858055 Indian OPEN SEAT

390308879 395417 CHANDAN ROY CHINMOY ROY PAPIYA ROY BCNO 19-06-2000 917980620930 Indian OPEN SEAT
311014316 395429 JANHAVI JANARDAN SHUBHADA BCNO 20-01-2002 919867526035 Indian OPEN SEAT

440202300 395446 AYUSH SINGH AJAI SINGH URMILA DEVI BCNO 22-08-2000 917236912275 Indian OPEN SEAT

220900287 395457

KARDAM 
JANVI 
SUNILKUMAR

SUNIL KUMAR 
KARDAM SEEMA KARDAM SCNO 24-10-2001 917226004602 Indian OPEN SEAT

390345708 395466
ANKITA 
SHARMA

SURESH CHAND 
SHARMA KAILASHI DEVI EWNO 20-08-2000 919261383695 Indian OPEN SEAT

200135877 395488 SAKSHI BAJAJ
SUNIL KUMAR 
BAJAJ KIRAN BAJAJ GNNO 20-10-1999 919868825605 Indian OPEN SEAT

280303825 395499
VIVEK T 
PRAKASH PRAKASAN T R ANITHA KUMARI T V SCNO 08-01-2002 919188466251 Indian OPEN SEAT

311402777 395542
SANJIT B 
KADAM

BHAUSAHEB 
KADAM PRATIBHA B KADAM SCNO 12-10-2001 918108418044 Indian OPEN SEAT

360403507 395614 PRITAM DASH
UTTAM KUMAR 
DASH PADMALAYA DASH GNNO 09-11-1999 917064822789 Indian OPEN SEAT

360409810 395637 SONALI MINZ MADHO MINZ ANITA LAKRA STNO 18-12-1999 919437081978 Indian OPEN SEAT

311602915 395640
SAKSHI 
THORAT JAYWANT SUJATA GNNO 07-07-2001 919881046790 Indian OPEN SEAT

410803952 395641 HARITHA S SUBRAMANIAN A MALATHI S SCNO 31-12-2001 918524983536 Indian OPEN SEAT

410916522 395642
VEDHA VIDYA 
G GUNASEKARAN P NAGA VENI G BCNO 03-09-1999 919942096599 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420136123 395648
MENDEM 
VIDYA SREE

MENDEM SAI 
BABU MENDEM NAGAMALLI SCNO 29-06-2000 919640052812 Indian OPEN SEAT

120511430 395653

MULINTI 
YOGIT 
BHARGAV

MULINTI 
VENKATA 
RAMANA SAKE KARUNA SCNO 11-05-2001 918374518992 Indian OPEN SEAT

270204828 395663 AKSHATA K SHANKAR K ANNAPURNA M SCNO 20-04-2000 919972999769 Indian OPEN SEAT
411200992 395667 PRIYANKA B BARATHIYAR T MALLIGA S SCNO 28-03-2001 918531824059 Indian OPEN SEAT

360406623 395671

MANASHA 
MANASWINI 
MEHER

DR NARENDRA 
MEHER ANITA MEHER STNO 15-09-2000 919437426906 Indian OPEN SEAT

440201452 395674 NEHA SINGHAL VIRIJA RAM DURGESH NANDINI SCNO 19-10-1999 919695509939 Indian OPEN SEAT

410303428 395686 ABINAYA A ARIVAZHAGAN P SENTHILKUMARI A SCNO 09-05-2002 918129999379 Indian OPEN SEAT

390501162 395695
PRIYANKA 
KUMARI RAJ KUMAR MANJU GUPTA BCNO 25-05-2000 917004080193 Indian OPEN SEAT

311003003 395720

DHWANI 
HEMANT 
SHAH

HEMANT 
SHASHIKANT 
SHAH SONAL HEMANT SHAH GNNO 23-10-2001 919870017200 Indian OPEN SEAT

120205460 395723

KOMMU 
KODHANDA 
RAMA 
KRISHNA K SRINIVASULU K DURGA DEVI STNO 26-08-2001 919440412483 Indian OPEN SEAT

270229126 395730 BHAVANA M V VENKATESH M P C REKHA K BCNO 06-01-2001 919886762926 Indian OPEN SEAT

390105721 395731
SANJAY 
SAMARIYA

MADAN LAL 
SAMARIYA KAMLA DEVI SCNO 27-07-1991 919001027002 Indian OPEN SEAT

120510655 395732

DUSARI 
LAKSHMI 
KEERTHANA

DUSARI HANUMA 
KUMAR

DUSARI LAKSHMI 
REKHA BCNO 30-04-2002 919949271085 Indian OPEN SEAT

120402176 395742
MUDE RAJ 
KUMAR NAIK MUDE RAJA NAIK MUDE RAMA DEVI STNO 27-03-2000 919642967875 Indian OPEN SEAT
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300500298 395784
AKSHITA 
BHATNAGAR

DILIP 
BHATNAGAR POOJA BHATNAGAR EWNO 14-02-2001 919827807712 Indian OPEN SEAT

410915520 395817 SNEGHAA O S SURESH BABU E GEETHA A BCNO 16-03-2002 919489944073 Indian OPEN SEAT

410903125 395865
WITNY 
CAROLINE K

KAMALANATHAN 
V NALINA K BCNO 01-10-1999 917871957822 Indian OPEN SEAT

281114608 395870 APARNA S B BABU C SREEJA S BCNO 22-04-2000 919567079911 Indian OPEN SEAT

140100086 395884

PRIYANKSHU 
PALLABH 
GOGOI

DIMBESWAR 
GOGOI AROTI GOGOI BCNO 07-12-1997 917896896547 Indian OPEN SEAT

300300703 395896
PULOK 
MAJUMDAR

UJJWALMAJUMD
AR DEEPALI MAJUMDAR SCNO 28-09-2000 919575763145 Indian OPEN SEAT

270300443 395919 BANASHREE N NAGARAJU K GIRIJAMMA G K BCNO 02-11-1999 919480500085 Indian OPEN SEAT

270200871 395929
SUDARSHAN 
SG GANGADHAR SUDHARANI BCNO 03-01-2000 919538702767 Indian OPEN SEAT

410100633 395930 KAYATHRI R RAMALINGAM B SELVI R BCNO 01-10-1999 919841069053 Indian OPEN SEAT

160106738 395952
MANYUVRAJ 
SINGH BAHADUR SINGH PARAMJIT KAUR SCNO 02-01-2001 919855071702 Indian OPEN SEAT

120604352 395959

PITHANI 
MAHIMA 
CHANDRIKA

PITHANI 
SIMHACHALAM

PITHANI 
NAGALAKSHMI EWNO 26-03-2001 919849186005 Indian OPEN SEAT

120503133 395969
KOTCHARLA 
SRI DEEPIKA

KOTCHARLA 
SRINIVASA RAO

KOTCHARLA NIRMALA 
JYOTHI SCNO 26-08-2001 919542059540 Indian OPEN SEAT

441102353 395977
KAHKASHAN 
NASEEM

MOHD NASEEM 
KHAN SHABNAM BEGAM EWNO 23-01-1999 918439424193 Indian OPEN SEAT

311000909 395979

NAIDU 
DEVIKA 
SUBRAMANIU
M SUBRAMANI KALPANA EWNO 15-09-1999 918422096239 Indian OPEN SEAT

281112634 395980 ANUPAMA H A ANILKUMAR V HEMAKUMARI L R GNNO 09-06-1999 919400769406 Indian OPEN SEAT
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310803864 395982
SIDDHI NITIN 
SARDA NITIN SHEETAL GNNO 26-01-2002 919158393297 Indian OPEN SEAT

460200336 395995 SHEFA SAMAR AIJAZ AKHTAR SHAHLA JABEEN BCNO 12-03-2000 917908510319 Indian OPEN SEAT

120510958 396002

KASIMKOTA 
GANGA 
RATNAM

KASIMKOTA 
SRINIVAS RAO KASIMKOTA PADMA BCNO 05-08-2001 919951322818 Indian OPEN SEAT

120512035 396021

MODUGU 
VIVEK 
VARDHAN

MODUGU 
VEERABHADRAM

KALAKONDA VENKATA 
RAMANA SCNO 14-07-2001 919951918131 Indian OPEN SEAT

160110728 396043
PRABHJOT 
KAUR

RAVINDER PAL 
SINGH HARVINDER KAUR SCNO 22-11-2001 919646314872 Indian OPEN SEAT

360600369 396044
VIVEK VISHAL 
PRADHAN

SHAKTI DHAR 
PRADHAN PADMASINI PRADHAN BCNO 08-03-1998 918294504100 Indian OPEN SEAT

160114686 396058 HARSHITA MANGAT RAM ANJU KUMARI GNNO 24-08-1999 919318875071 Indian OPEN SEAT

390347009 396061
ANSHU 
BUNKAR

RAMNIWAS 
BUNKAR RATNI DEVI SCNO 13-09-1996 918440872357 Indian OPEN SEAT

460901035 396090
DIPANWITA 
SARKAR ASHOKE SARKAR BASANTI SARKAR SCNO 27-11-1998 919661947239 Indian OPEN SEAT

420502964 396094
DONA K 
JOSEPH BENNICHAN K S JOLLY K S GNNO 26-12-2001 919912794250 Indian OPEN SEAT

160102331 396119 IKSHA BRAR
JAGDEEP SINGH 
BRAR MONIKA GNNO 06-03-2001 919485945001 Indian OPEN SEAT

380301733 396121
HITESHWAR 
SINGH

JUNG BAHADUR 
SINGH HARSIMRAT KAUR GNNO 31-05-2001 919855149944 Indian OPEN SEAT

440400184 396128
RADYA 
SHAHID SHAHID ALI UZMA SIDDIQUE GNNO 24-11-2001 919897155254 Indian OPEN SEAT

270403521 396133
PAVAN H 
GOUTHAM HUSENAPPA H SOWBHAGYA M SCNO 20-03-2000 918123223456 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390307140 396146

NEERAJ 
KUMAR 
SUNDESHA

SURESH KUMAR 
SUNDESHA HEMLATA SUNDESHA BCNO 14-10-2000 919829854830 Indian OPEN SEAT

441101899 396156
ABHISHEK 
KESHARI

RAMESH KUMAR 
KESHARI RITA KESHARI BCNO 06-04-1999 917706989062 Indian OPEN SEAT

390324242 396162

BAIRWA 
GAYTRI 
RAJKUMAR

RAJKUMAR 
BAIRWA SAVITRI BAIRWA SCNO 05-07-1999 919119293248 Indian OPEN SEAT

460402799 396171
HAIMONTI 
SAHA HARARAM SAHA MOUSUMI SAHA SCNO 20-10-2000 919434556079 Indian OPEN SEAT

120502672 396179

S KEDARA 
GOWRI 
RATNA PRIYA S V L NARAYANA

S SURYA VENKATA 
BAPAMANI EWNO 03-12-2001 919491751006 Indian OPEN SEAT

270215319 396186
JENITA 
SNOWFER A

S ABRAHAM 
JEBARAJ M MALA BCNO 01-08-2001 918072397004 Indian OPEN SEAT

410605250 396205 SABARITHA P PALANIKUMAR N MAHESHWARI M BCNO 16-08-2000 918122119107 Indian OPEN SEAT

311515821 396210
PHADE RIYA 
RAHUL RAHUL MONIKA GNNO 22-01-2002 917620299494 Indian OPEN SEAT

390102976 396224
AYUSH 
UPADHYAY

DINESH 
NARAYAN 
UPADHYAY SEEMA DEVI SHARMA GNNO 28-10-1999 918529779914 Indian OPEN SEAT

420108927 396225
FARHA 
HASHMI

SYED MANSOOR 
AHMED HASHMI FAUZIYA HASHMI GNNO 12-01-2001 919951229996 Indian OPEN SEAT

200148709 396242 MUSKAN ASHWANI KUMAR BABITA BCNO 29-05-2001 919416528235 Indian OPEN SEAT

310911259 396256

DNYANESHWA
RI ASHOK 
SALUNKHE ASHOK GEETA GNNO 02-03-2000 917387812243 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280906024 396258

MOHAMED 
SHYJAL 
HAMEED E HAMEED E SAREENA BCNO 17-08-1995 918157873957 Indian OPEN SEAT

270209425 396260
AARUSHI 
MISHRA

ARUN KUMAR 
MISHRA SANDHYA MISHRA GNNO 16-12-2001 919110622013 Indian OPEN SEAT

450201651 396274 KETAN KHATRI
SHYAM SINGH 
KHATRI BASANTI KHATRI GNNO 05-12-1999 918909639130 Indian OPEN SEAT

311108025 396281
KAPLE MOHIT 
MANOJ MANOJ MEENA BCNO 06-07-2000 919325199229 Indian OPEN SEAT

311002539 396285 PRIYAL UMESH RITA GNNO 22-08-2001 919322725047 Indian OPEN SEAT

420126614 396291

VYRAGARAM 
LAXMI 
VANEESHA

VYRAGARAM 
HANUMANTHA 
RAO

BOBBILI SRINIVAS 
RAMA BAI GNNO 24-12-2001 919346109590 Indian OPEN SEAT

311110747 396369

AKSHITA AJAY 
KUMAR 
SHARMA

AJAY KUMAR 
SHARMA RASHMI SHARMA GNNO 26-04-2001 917219612262 Indian OPEN SEAT

390500962 396375
SUPRAGNYA 
CHAKRABORTY

PROSENJIT 
CHAKRAVORTY

SUKANYA 
CHAKRABORTY GNNO 13-11-2001 918597384113 Indian OPEN SEAT

410119293 396409 J ROSHNI
M JYOTHI 
PRAKASH J SUJATHA BCNO 09-03-2001 919840011625 Indian OPEN SEAT

120201062 396410
NAIB NUSRAT 
SULTANA

NAIB MUZAMIL 
HAQ N GOUSIA BCNO 14-09-2001 919542374786 Indian OPEN SEAT

120506700 396424 G HARINI M GANESAN G POONGODI SCNO 30-04-2001 919445004334 Indian OPEN SEAT

220908430 396441

DESAI 
HARDIKKUMA
R MANILAL MANILAL MANIBEN SCNO 31-07-2000 917359991741 Indian OPEN SEAT

270227534 396462 MONIKA N R RAJU N H SHOBHA K N BCNO 09-09-1999 918971654548 Indian OPEN SEAT

170307600 396471 ASHOK BHARTI SHYAM LAL SHYAMBAI SCNO 25-05-1996 918225991227 Indian OPEN SEAT
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281100793 396483
SALABHA ANIL 
A B ANIL KUMAR A BEENA J SCNO 10-05-2000 917994006795 Indian OPEN SEAT

280303248 396489 SANDRA P XAVIER P O MOLY P M GNNO 29-12-2000 919947090928 Indian OPEN SEAT

410111899 396492
AYSHAL BANU 
B

BABU MUTHU 
MEERAN M MUBARAK M BCNO 24-11-1999 919840078957 Indian OPEN SEAT

311000185 396529

TANYA 
ASHISH 
SAXENA

ASHISH KUMAR 
SAXENA PINKI ASHISH SAXENA GNNO 24-11-2000 917083818966 Indian OPEN SEAT

270803019 396539 KEERTHI M MAHADEVAN K PADMAVATHI SCNO 16-01-2000 919442084780 Indian OPEN SEAT

360100600 396545

CHINMAY 
ANAND 
SAHOO

PRASAN KUMAR 
SAHOO BANEETA SAHOO GNNO 20-01-2000 919078402164 Indian OPEN SEAT

270707956 396550
ABHISHEK 
BUDDANAGOL LAGAMAPPA PREMA SCNO 29-10-2001 917022691800 Indian OPEN SEAT

160115141 396553 DIKSHA JOGINDER SINGH NISHA SCNO 14-01-2000 919996348192 Indian OPEN SEAT

170301677 396559
NISHITA 
XALXO NICHOLAS XALXO AMITA XALXO STNO 30-05-2001 918770138268 Indian OPEN SEAT

440901226 396562
ASHEESH 
KUMAR

KRISHAN PAL 
SINGH BEENA SINGH SCNO 03-06-1997 918171997942 Indian OPEN SEAT

390402563 396575
DEEPAK 
DHANDIA AJAY DHANDIA SUNITA DHANDIA BCNO 12-05-1999 918619030105 Indian OPEN SEAT

170203650 396582 ROLI TRIPATHI
SASHIKANT 
TRIPATHI KSHAMA TRIPATHI GNNO 20-12-1998 919424165555 Indian OPEN SEAT

411302646 396589
KANI 
BHARATHI S

SARAVANA 
MURUGAN S AMUTHA G S BCNO 31-03-2001 919788733380 Indian OPEN SEAT

270233531 396665
ANNAPOORNA 
 U S SRINIVASA U M USHA GNNO 14-03-2001 919845833008 Indian OPEN SEAT

300500023 396667
MADHVI 
TIPANIYA

SHRIRAM 
TIPANIYA MAYA SCNO 16-09-2001 917828458560 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270900581 396679 INCHARA K
KRISHNAMURTHY 
 Y R ASHALATHA M SCNO 30-11-2001 919353420476 Indian OPEN SEAT

460201395 396735
ANUPAM 
MURMU DAVID MURMU SNEHALATA MURMU STNO 09-02-2001 919002124077 Indian OPEN SEAT

280102672 396765
HARITHA 
VENU

KRISHNA PILLAI 
VENU SUDHA KUMARI VENU GNNO 27-05-2001 919633721125 Indian OPEN SEAT

120602363 396776
METIKOTI 
GOWTHAM

METIKOTI 
TIRUPATHI RAO METIKOTI PRASANTHI BCNO 13-06-2002 919494312597 Indian OPEN SEAT

311125377 396781 RIYA KAMBLE PRAVIN KAMBLE SUNANDA KAMBLE SCNO 03-05-2001 919922227442 Indian OPEN SEAT

270710199 396788
ABHISHEK 
GOWDA S SRINIVASA K J SUDHAMANI K C BCNO 11-06-2001 919008178001 Indian OPEN SEAT

390515239 396803
PAYAL 
DHANDRA MANAK CHAND ARUNA DEVI SCNO 30-12-1999 919251559688 Indian OPEN SEAT

170100615 396805 RASHI PATHAK RAJEEV PATHAK RASHMI PATHAK GNNO 01-08-2000 919425550345 Indian OPEN SEAT

270222456 396817
SIRISHA N 
REDDY

NAGARAJ N 
REDDY BINDU N REDDY BCNO 26-01-2001 919008120063 Indian OPEN SEAT

311124872 396818

POOJA 
RAVINDRA 
BAWANE

RAVINDRA 
BAWANE VANDANA BAWANE BCNO 26-10-2000 919657397394 Indian OPEN SEAT

311125439 396855
SONAKSHI 
MAHATO

BIBHUTI BHUSAN 
MAHATO SUNITA MAHATO GNNO 14-03-2001 919096172076 Indian OPEN SEAT

390509558 396858
SHIVANI 
SHARMA

SHOBHA RAM 
SHARMA RADHA SHARMA STNO 14-04-2000 918171666464 Indian OPEN SEAT

340100721 396864
REMALLE 
RUTH BLESSY

REMALLE 
EMMANUEL ESTHER RANI SCNO 02-03-2001 918837262375 Indian OPEN SEAT

311501228 396867

SHREYA SUNIL 
SWAMI 
GAJBHAR

SUNIL VILAS 
SWAMI GAJBHAR

RAJASHREE SUNIL 
SWAMI GAJBHAR BCNO 24-07-2001 919881121187 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120500695 396876

PARADA 
BHANU 
CHAND DORA

PARADA 
KRISHNA DORA PARADA UMA DEVI STNO 30-08-2002 919494270821 Indian OPEN SEAT

311513599 396894
SUNDESHA 
NIKITA DEEPAK DEEPAK TARA BCNO 03-04-2000 917378451185 Indian OPEN SEAT

160102399 396917 SIMRAN RANA
JABAR SINGH 
RANA SUDHA RANA GNNO 30-09-2001 919779593892 Indian OPEN SEAT

311121969 396943

KAITHWAS 
KHUSHBU 
LAXMIKANT

LAXMIKANT 
KAITHWAS ANJALI SCNO 21-11-1999 919623107748 Indian OPEN SEAT

311021955 396951

PRERANA 
GANESH 
KHADE

GANESH 
RAJARAM KHADE

DINESHA KASHINATH 
AGRE SCNO 09-07-2000 919967771948 Indian OPEN SEAT

390302480 396965
RASHMI 
BAIRWA

BRAHMA NAND 
BAIRWA KUSUM BAIRWA SCNO 30-01-1997 919414293847 Indian OPEN SEAT

281002372 396980 MEERA A NAIR ANIL KUMAR P V RATHI ANIL KUMAR GNNO 16-10-2000 919188022056 Indian OPEN SEAT

260202173 397000
JASPREET 
KAUR

GURUCHARAN 
SINGH RANJEETA SAINI GNNO 29-10-2000 919031359496 Indian OPEN SEAT

120402138 397028 R SAI KALPANA
R SURENDRA 
NAIDU G SUMATHI GNNO 02-12-2001 919963250837 Indian OPEN SEAT

170100687 397040
PRANIT 
JAISWAL N R JAISWAL RAMA JAISWAL BCNO 26-11-1999 917400941644 Indian OPEN SEAT

280701360 397081 ANCY YONAS YONAS DEVADAS SAHAYA RANI GNNO 02-03-2001 919447196626 Indian OPEN SEAT

420105375 397102
ZOHAIR 
UDDIN AHMED

MISBAH UDDIN 
AHMED HAFEEZ UNNISA BCNO 01-12-2000 918919352688 Indian OPEN SEAT

280601347 397103
SARIGA BABU 
B BABU KUTTAN S BINDU S BCNO 12-02-2001 917902551614 Indian OPEN SEAT
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440707833 397156 NIDHI VERMA
SURESH 
CHANDRA VERMA ASHA VERMA SCNO 02-08-2000 919565726938 Indian OPEN SEAT

411004202 397163 NANDHINI P PAZHANIVELU DHANALAKSHMI BCNO 20-10-2001 919442247536 Indian OPEN SEAT

120609053 397238

SINGAM 
SRIHARI SIVA 
PRASADA 
RAJU

SINGAM NOOKA 
VENKATA 
APPALA RAJU

SINGAM 
RAMANAMMA STNO 26-08-2000 919491332852 Indian OPEN SEAT

280607662 397244 KITHU SURESH SURESH KUMAR G AJITHA S BCNO 26-05-2000 919048088284 Indian OPEN SEAT

270219679 397245 ARYA SINGH
RAM MANISH 
SINGH PUNAM SINGH GNNO 05-09-2001 918076913067 Indian OPEN SEAT

300311861 397284
TARUN 
BAGHEL

RUPSINGH 
BAGHEL KUSUM BAGHEL STNO 15-02-2001 919516829818 Indian OPEN SEAT

440812460 397300
SOUMYA 
ANAND

HARI RAM 
PASWAN REENA PASWAN SCNO 10-08-1999 917081021190 Indian OPEN SEAT

200136092 397306
JAHNAVI 
DANGWAL

DEEPAK RAJ 
DANGWAL SONIA DANGWAL GNNO 02-05-2001 919810725159 Indian OPEN SEAT

170102915 397325

JHANESH 
KUMAR 
DHRUW

SUDHARU RAM 
DHRUW RUKHMANI DHRUW STNO 19-01-2002

027795750002
77 Indian OPEN SEAT

281000043 397335 S ARFAN SHAJAHAN S A AYSHA N A BCNO 24-12-2001 919633966100 Indian OPEN SEAT

300400965 397360 EKTA PATEL
SHANKAR LAL 
PATEL PREMLATA PATEL BCNO 08-03-2000 919907973985 Indian OPEN SEAT

280709090 397385

ALAISHA 
SUSAN 
CHERIAN

E MANOJ 
CHERIAN LOVELY PHILIP GNNO 19-05-2001 919447021804 Indian OPEN SEAT

270243482 397409

YAKSHITHA 
RANGASWAM
Y

CHENNAM 
RANGASWAMY

LAKSHMI 
RANGASWAMY BCNO 30-07-2001

542090081088
09 Indian OPEN SEAT
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440707816 397416
AYUSH SINGH 
YADAV

RAJJAN SINGH 
YADAV RENU SINGH YADAV BCNO 25-01-2000 919807542827 Indian OPEN SEAT

160111175 397452
LAKSHAY 
VERMA JATINDER VERMA ANIL KUMARI GNNO 22-01-2002 919416145900 Indian OPEN SEAT

410109857 397464 ROOPADEVI S SOMASEKAR M VIJAYALAKSHMI S SCNO 24-05-2002 919841059251 Indian OPEN SEAT
281108184 397480 ARSHIYA K S KARIM K P SHEEJA S BCNO 04-05-2000 919495745739 Indian OPEN SEAT

420101931 397493
PENTAM 
AASHISH

PENTAM ESWAR 
RAO PENTAM UMA BCNO 20-04-2002 919030448871 Indian OPEN SEAT

270222869 397504
BINDHU 
SHREE K M KUMAR N KUMUDHA BCNO 17-12-2001 916363831923 Indian OPEN SEAT

311705535 397511
BHAVANA 
YEMULKAR

SURYAKANT 
YEMULKAR YOGITA BCNO 27-12-2000 917972611530 Indian OPEN SEAT

270103999 397522

MASEERAH 
ANJUM K 
KAMATE KHALEEL AHMED FAHMIDA BCNO 14-11-2000 919901523473 Indian OPEN SEAT

390322393 397526
SUDHAKAR 
GOTHWAL R K GOTHWAL RITU GOTHWAL GNNO 03-09-2001 919414778735 Indian OPEN SEAT

311016152 397556
JAIN SANSKAR 
HEMANT HEMANT JAIN PINKY JAIN GNNO 17-05-2001 918451810723 Indian OPEN SEAT

311117169 397557 KSHITIJ JAGDEO JYOTI SCNO 20-09-1999 919503012764 Indian OPEN SEAT

300102273 397563
AVANTIKA 
KUMAR MANISH KUMAR RANI KUMAR GNNO 01-05-2001 918283817130 Indian OPEN SEAT

220202364 397614

PARMAR 
LOPA 
TRIBHUVAN

PARMAR 
TRIBHUVAN PARMAR SHARDABEN BCNO 05-10-2001 919512494374 Indian OPEN SEAT

160106585 397616 DEEPIKA SHAMSHER MEENAKSHI BCNO 10-02-2001 918607245061 Indian OPEN SEAT

300305153 397650

YASHASVI 
KUNWAR 
TOMAR

DHARMENDRA 
SINGH TOMR RAJKUNWAR TOMAR GNNO 03-07-2001 919826680120 Indian OPEN SEAT
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200135784 397673
PRASHANT 
KUMAR AMAR CHAND MANORMA SCNO 12-11-2001 917678528669 Indian OPEN SEAT

410123353 397689

AKASH 
THIRUVEEDUL
A B PRABHAKARAN P KAVITHA BCNO 29-03-2001 919884047901 Indian OPEN SEAT

370100719 397691
MUHAMMED 
FAHEEM M

MUHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA A BALQUISBY A BCNO 05-01-2002 918825868873 Indian OPEN SEAT

280406667 397735 RIZWANA C M RIYAS C M
AFSEENA 
CHORAMAKOOL BCNO 05-07-2000 918086035875 Indian OPEN SEAT

380401571 397756
KASHISH 
MITTAL ANIL MITTAL AMRESH MITTAL GNNO 25-08-2000 919988821224 Indian OPEN SEAT

460102259 397763 SATTWIK ROY ASHOK ROY CHAITALI ROY EWNO 06-01-2001 916290360628 Indian OPEN SEAT

200125701 397766
PARAM 
KUKREJA NARESH KUKREJA SANTOSH KUKREJA GNNO 21-08-2001 919971254765 Indian OPEN SEAT

150202737 397774
ANAMIKA 
KUMARI

SUNIL KUMAR 
SINGH SAVITRI DEVI GNPH 21-09-2001 918709385257 Indian OPEN SEAT

430100763 397782 ABDUL HALIM ABDUL RAFIQUE OLIBUN NESSA BEGAM GNPH 01-08-2000 918837494934 Indian OPEN SEAT

380101767 397797 PAYAL ARORA RAMESH KUMAR GEETA RANI GNNO 05-01-2001 917837815713 Indian OPEN SEAT

310804894 397806

SAHIL 
SOMNATH 
SHENGAL

SOMNATH 
CHINDHU 
SHENGAL

SUPRIYA SOMNATH 
SHENGAL STNO 04-09-2001 917448044413 Indian OPEN SEAT

460202175 397865
SOURAV 
MANDAL

NIMAI CHANDRA 
MANDAL KETAKI RANI MANDAL SCNO 12-11-2001 919732161301 Indian OPEN SEAT

430101987 397870 SUVENDU DAS DULAL DAS SEFALI DAS SCNO 26-11-1999 917638930722 Indian OPEN SEAT

441003312 397881
AYUSHREE 
NATH

MANNMATH 
NATH REKHA NATH SCNO 22-07-1999 918318444014 Indian OPEN SEAT

411402262 397893 SRIPATHI E ELUMALAI K V KAVITHA E BCNO 17-11-2000 918754201901 Indian OPEN SEAT
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281108341 397910
NADINE ANNE 
EDISON EDISON GEORGE NINI EDISON GNNO 03-09-2001 919207580622 Indian OPEN SEAT

120203289 397914

GANI 
MUNEERA 
SULTANA

GANI 
MOHAMMED 
ASAD MOUDOODI GANI MADARBI BCNO 10-12-2000 918639535656 Indian OPEN SEAT

410302840 397923 SHRINIDHI S R SIVASANKAR RAMANI BCNO 08-02-2002 919976491834 Indian OPEN SEAT

200152946 397928
SARAH 
QIDWAI

ASHRAF KARIM 
QIDWAI FARHA QIDWAI GNNO 14-12-1999 918800431739 Indian OPEN SEAT

420112867 397964
UNNATI P 
HIREMATH

PREMANAND S 
HIREMATH KANAKA DURGA BCNO 19-03-2002 919177776441 Indian OPEN SEAT

360414165 397977
SUBRAT 
SAMANTARAY

SUSHIL CHANDRA 
SAMANTARAY

HARIPRIYA 
SAMANTARAY SCNO 03-04-2001 919776464842 Indian OPEN SEAT

410900608 397986 DHARSHINI V VIJAYAKUMAR S MANIMEGALAI S BCNO 05-10-2000 919629915162 Indian OPEN SEAT
410115329 397997 PRIYANKA G GUNASEKAR D SELVARANI G SCNO 04-10-2000 919884747422 Indian OPEN SEAT

410210744 398001 GOWTHAMI C
CHANDRASEKARA
N N NAGARATHINAM N EWNO 21-10-2000 919362411398 Indian OPEN SEAT

270201870 398017
KEERTHANA 
JANARDHAN JANARDHAN P K SARASWATHI SCNO 25-03-2002 919482260357 Indian OPEN SEAT

460802658 398019
SAYAN 
MANDAL

CHITTARANJAN 
MANDAL KRISHNA MANDAL SCNO 15-05-2000 919674029633 Indian OPEN SEAT

300104773 398020
JAYESH 
SURYAVANSHI P D SURYAVANSHI

ARCHANA 
SURYAVANSHI SCNO 18-08-1999 918103066367 Indian OPEN SEAT

420102687 398022
CHEGURI 
LIKHITHA

CHEGURI 
SHANKARAIAH CHEGURI VIJAYALAXMI SCNO 28-05-2001 918179105409 Indian OPEN SEAT

420114476 398025
TALHA 
BANDELI ZAKIUDDIN AFREEN BEGUM BCNO 30-06-2001 917349314915 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280402532 398042
VISHNU PRIYA 
NAMBIAR

PURUSHOTHAMA
N M

SOUDAMINI 
PURUSHOTHAMAN GNNO 09-11-2001 918281503423 Indian OPEN SEAT

450301365 398048
KANISKA 
CHOUDHARY

RAKESH 
CHOUDHARY PINKI CHOUDHARY BCNO 25-01-2001 917906180024 Indian OPEN SEAT

310101733 398051 ARTI GIRDHAR PRASAD SUNITA BCNO 14-06-1997 918398994833 Indian OPEN SEAT

280301909 398055
R VARSHA 
VINOD VINOD CHAND BEENA VINOD GNNO 11-07-2000 918281730452 Indian OPEN SEAT

310402743 398056
RISHIKESH 
VASU AJABRAO LATA BCNO 11-12-2000 919850388212 Indian OPEN SEAT

420108238 398069
GHANTE 
PARMESHWAR BHANUDAS KAMALA BAI STNO 05-05-2001 919156665589 Indian OPEN SEAT

310909381 398072

INGOLE 
PRATIKSHA 
BABAN BABAN REKHABAI SCNO 01-12-1999 919545837429 Indian OPEN SEAT

370105198 398089

VELU 
PRABHAKHAR
AN K S

VELU 
KUBENDRAN SIVAKUMARI S SCNO 27-07-2001 919047419650 Indian OPEN SEAT

200129686 398090 DISHA GUPTA
ASHOK KUMAR 
GUPTA SUMAN GUPTA GNNO 20-09-1999 919990202103 Indian OPEN SEAT

440804596 398134 YASHI MALL
RAVINDRA 
PRATAP MALL KIRAN MALL BCNO 11-10-2000 917355972998 Indian OPEN SEAT

450107147 398166
DEEPAK 
MAHARSHI ANIL KUMAR LAXMI DEVI SCNO 04-09-1997 919917468178 Indian OPEN SEAT

410800949 398169 DIVYANJALI S SELVARAJU P INDIRANI A STNO 04-02-2002 919751985515 Indian OPEN SEAT

390303106 398182

PRINCE 
HOTCHANDAN
I JAI KISHAN RUKMANI BCNO 21-03-2000 919413531440 Indian OPEN SEAT

200111811 398184 EDWIN MINZ JEROME MINZ
MARYSTELLA KIRAN 
MINZ STNO 13-08-1998 919810848176 Indian OPEN SEAT
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410911496 398192 MOUNIKA C
CHANDIRAMOHA
N R JAYAPRIYA J BCNO 09-02-2001 919952611778 Indian OPEN SEAT

311404350 398197
SAVARI 
SAKPAL DIPAK SAKPAL JYOTI SAKPAL GNNO 21-07-2002 919082719953 Indian OPEN SEAT

411406475 398221 HARINI S SUBRAMANI P CHITRA S SCNO 06-09-1999 919843755885 Indian OPEN SEAT
380201371 398237 CHAITANYA RAJESH ANEJA JYOTI ANEJA GNNO 08-09-2001 919815650235 Indian OPEN SEAT

270218412 398251
MANTHAN S 
GANGADKAR SHIVARAMU H B BHARATHI K H BCNO 20-02-2000 918095357576 Indian OPEN SEAT

270213189 398276
DIYA THEJA 
CHANDAR

M H THEJA 
CHANDAR S J PRATHIBHA GNNO 23-03-2001 917899346192 Indian OPEN SEAT

311000502 398289

KHUTE 
SUSHANT 
SURESH

KHUTE SURESH 
VISHWANATH

KHUTE SANDHYA 
SURESH SCNO 04-01-2001 919819995954 Indian OPEN SEAT

300304553 398318
AKASH 
JADHAV

YASHWANT RAO 
JADHAV REKHA JADHAV GNNO 09-12-1998 918517881309 Indian OPEN SEAT

390603519 398330 ANJALI MAIDA ALIYA MAIDA SUNITA MAIDA STNO 04-08-2000 918107197105 Indian OPEN SEAT

330103657 398337
SERENA VERA 
CHALLAM

AUGUSTINE D 
MARAK

ROSA OMEGEE 
CHALLAM STNO 07-04-2001 919402135202 Indian OPEN SEAT

420124982 398348 S VARSHA S SRIDHAR S SNEHA BCNO 24-09-2001 918919690866 Indian OPEN SEAT

390333745 398350 SURAJ SAH
SHYAM 
BAHADUR SAH ANITA DEVI STNO 10-12-1996 917667155250 Indian OPEN SEAT

120107277 398353

BADUGU 
STEPHEN 
SUNIL

BADUGU SUNIL 
BABU BADUGU PADMAVATHI SCNO 24-08-1999 919492277078 Indian OPEN SEAT

280401962 398365 MARIA M K M S KUNHUMON SHANTY JOSEPH P GNNO 21-05-2000 919497379428 Indian OPEN SEAT

200115493 398367 RIYA GAHLOT PAWAN GAHLOT POONAM GNNO 22-11-2000 919811977342 Indian OPEN SEAT
270218705 398376 BIBI AYESHA RIZWAN PASHA DILGEER KHANAM BCNO 19-05-1997 917829091886 Indian OPEN SEAT
441001266 398381 JUHI RAKESH KUMAR SUSHMA DEVI SCNO 07-07-1998 919650853963 Indian OPEN SEAT
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410119943 398400

S 
GURUPRANAV
E C SUBRAMANI S TAMIL SELVI BCNO 11-06-2001 919994357933 Indian OPEN SEAT

280611109 398401 AALIYA A VAHAB SAINA S BCNO 06-10-1999 919747006993 Indian OPEN SEAT
410116353 398403 KOWSALYA T THIRUMALAI B VIJAYALAKSHMI T BCNO 16-11-1999 919710884935 Indian OPEN SEAT

270213508 398411
T AISHWARYA 
RANI T DEVARAJ T RATNAMMA BCPH 10-06-2000 919591606466 Indian OPEN SEAT

460805603 398415
PARINATA 
BHOWMICK

PRABIR KUMAR 
BHOWMICK SABITA BHOWMICK GNNO 29-01-2001 919433665464 Indian OPEN SEAT

260302027 398438 AMISHA

KRISHNA 
CHANDRA 
SRIVASTAVA PRATIBHA SRIVASTAVA GNNO 10-03-1997 917543811473 Indian OPEN SEAT

440600917 398440
SWETA 
GAUTAM ARUN GAUTAM ARCHANA GAUTAM GNNO 26-08-2000 919630929030 Indian OPEN SEAT

410104495 398445

JEENATH 
DHASLIMA P 
M PAL MASTHAN SUBEDHA RANI BCNO 14-03-2002 918015016707 Indian OPEN SEAT

410603840 398469
SUTHI 
KEERTHANA N S NAGARAJ R THILAGAVATHY BCNO 07-09-2001 919790359002 Indian OPEN SEAT

120101717 398493
BUNGA LASYA 
TEJASWINI

BUNGA 
AMBEDKAR RAJU BUNGA JHANSI RANI SCNO 29-11-2001 919949226602 Indian OPEN SEAT

440814263 398496
MOHMMAD 
TAUQEER

MOHMMAD 
KAMIL JUBAIDA KHATOON BCNO 09-08-1999 918299343639 Indian OPEN SEAT

281004172 398507 ANJANA K J JAYADEVAN K T SREELATHA N K SCNO 06-06-1996 918078719625 Indian OPEN SEAT

120204097 398511
MEKALA 
RUPA SAI SREE

M CHANGAL 
RAYUDU P OBULAMMA BCNO 11-08-2000 919704017262 Indian OPEN SEAT

170311255 398520
BHUMIKA 
TANDIYA R K TANDIYA PADMINI TANDIYA SCNO 19-02-2001 919424172696 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311019163 398547
DHAINJE 
APURVA RAJU RAJU NISHA SCNO 12-08-2001 919082802332 Indian OPEN SEAT

270218640 398569
TEJAS KUMAR 
S SHEKAR R S PRAMEELA BCNO 20-08-1998 919036874987 Indian OPEN SEAT

150231340 398570
PREET 
PRIYANSHU

ALOK PRAKASH 
LAL SUNITA LAL BCNO 14-02-1999 919572325812 Indian OPEN SEAT

410115925 398603
S SHYAM 
PRASATH A SANKAR S SATHYABAMA BCNO 28-10-1997 917639918417 Indian OPEN SEAT

200138293 398606 GARIMA LALIT KUMAR RANJANA SCNO 30-03-1999 918920321734 Indian OPEN SEAT

420113385 398611
VOKKALKAR 
DEEPALI

VOKKALKAR 
RAMANRAJ

VOKKALKAR 
JAYALAXMI BCNO 15-02-2002 919966332296 Indian OPEN SEAT

120401864 398614
RATHNAKARA
M SASIDHAR

R VIJAYA 
BHASKAR R MANASA BCNO 07-03-2001 919573366584 Indian OPEN SEAT

440817615 398618
MOHD AQIB 
KHAN MOHD ADIL KHAN MUMTAZ BEGUM GNNO 20-02-1998 919839113296 Indian OPEN SEAT

410701208 398620 SHEVANI R
THIRUPPATHIRAJ
A AJITHA P BCNO 17-06-2001 919360387821 Indian OPEN SEAT

230203678 398626 BHAWYA RAJEEV KUMAR RITU GNNO 18-02-2001 918800945800 Indian OPEN SEAT

310404106 398629

KATHAR 
PRAJAKTA 
SHRIKRISHNA SHRIKRISHNA MANDAKINI BCNO 23-08-1999 918087102448 Indian OPEN SEAT

280305734 398634
MEKHA M 
NAIR

MURALEEDHARA
N A K JAYA K P GNNO 31-08-2000 916282465562 Indian OPEN SEAT

420126955 398637
GADDAM 
SAHITHI

GADDAM 
KISHORE KUMAR GADDAM LAKSHMI GNNO 23-11-2001 919493700464 Indian OPEN SEAT

311005360 398649 P ARCHANA V PONNUSWAMI P LATHA BCNO 25-02-2000 918779785625 Indian OPEN SEAT
270800028 398663 PRAFUL P K PRABHU B M HEMALATHA SCNO 24-08-2000 918553370007 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420115313 398680

TAMMADI 
SISINDRI 
DEVARAJ T D SRINIVAS T ARUNDATI SCNO 11-01-2000 919290180324 Indian OPEN SEAT

420301169 398693

DASARI 
RATNA 
PRASHANTH

DASARI SUNIL 
KUMAR

PASUPULETI 
MALLESWARI SCNO 16-05-2000 919912638940 Indian OPEN SEAT

311000729 398711

JOSHI 
SAMMIT 
SNEHAL SNEHAL JOSHI MRUNAL GNNO 19-11-2001 919370968806 Indian OPEN SEAT

420301142 398712

MOHAMMAD 
UZMA 
REHANA

MOHAMMAD 
RAVOOF MOHAMMAD AZEEMA BCNO 27-01-2001 918374227664 Indian OPEN SEAT

220904751 398713

MAHERA RIYA 
BHAVESHKUM
AR BHAVESHKUMAR KALPANABEN BCNO 14-11-2001 918238142874 Indian OPEN SEAT

460816216 398728
SNEHASISH 
GHOSH GOUTAM GHOSH BIJOYA GHOSH EWNO 25-01-1999 917003383410 Indian OPEN SEAT

420130578 398744
AYESHA 
FATIMA

AHMED BADI 
HUSSAIN GALIB

SAMEENA WAHEDA 
NAZLI BCNO 29-01-2002 919666246285 Indian OPEN SEAT

390309203 398756 RAHUL VERMA
SANT RAM 
VERMA SEEMA VERMA BCNO 03-12-2000 918302883455 Indian OPEN SEAT

380101421 398757
AARUSHI 
TEJUSVANI

RAVINDER 
KUMAR SHARMA PREM LATA GNNO 16-01-2001 919815835489 Indian OPEN SEAT

311205578 398768
GOTE DIPALI 
ASHOKRAO ASHOKRAO LATA SCNO 30-10-1998 918411957965 Indian OPEN SEAT

450101045 398771
MOHAMADU 
ZZAMAN

JAMAL UDDIN 
SAIKH T BEGUM EWNO 30-04-1997 918101928045 Indian OPEN SEAT

390510137 398773

REETIKA 
SHERRY 
TOPPO BHUSHAN TOPPO SUMAN TOPPO STNO 02-09-2000 917070084581 Indian OPEN SEAT
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410600252 398794
JOEL JEBATINI 
A ARUL ELANGO S FLORA PREMILA DEVI A BCNO 16-09-2000

515099655751
50 Indian OPEN SEAT

430102649 398803
ADHIRATH 
MAJUMDAR

DILIP KUMAR 
MAJUMDAR MAUSUMI DAS GNNO 29-01-2001 918472808833 Indian OPEN SEAT

281107056 398820 JITHIN G S GOPAKUMAR S SANDHYA B S BCNO 12-06-2001 919846701401 Indian OPEN SEAT

140206730 398827
HEMINA 
BASUMATARY

ARGENG 
BASUMATARY

LEELABATI 
MUSHAHARY STNO 22-04-1999 919435511817 Indian OPEN SEAT

220803081 398832

DEVADHARA 
RAJDEEPSINH 
VIRENDRASIN
H

DEVADHARA 
VIRENDRASINH

DEVADHARA 
JAGRUTIBEN GNNO 15-05-2000 918511757752 Indian OPEN SEAT

380302880 398840 ROBIN TIWARI
RAM SARAN 
TIWARI ANU TIWARI GNNO 01-12-2000 917087945327 Indian OPEN SEAT

411403253 398855

L 
DHYANESHWA
RAN LOGANATHAN KALAIVANI BCPH 24-11-2001 919486370503 Indian OPEN SEAT

280201499 398857
BHAGYA 
SUNDARAN K T SUNDARAN A P SOBHA BCNO 27-02-2000 917356020672 Indian OPEN SEAT

120300713 398858

GUDURU SAI 
SHANTHI 
SHREYA REDDY

GUDURU VISHNU 
MOHAN REDDY GUDURU SHALINI GNNO 15-01-2001 919490110203 Indian OPEN SEAT

280305539 398877 ANILA JOSEPH JOSEPH R SHERLY A J BCNO 22-09-1999 919388477711 Indian OPEN SEAT

280813998 398878
ASGAR ALI 
NAJEEB V P

MUHAMMED 
NAJEEB SUHARA K P BCNO 19-07-2000 918075501694 Indian OPEN SEAT

441101716 398879 KAJAL KIRAN BISUNDEO DAS SANJU DAS SCNO 17-09-1998 916299694645 Indian OPEN SEAT

370104558 398891

R 
PRAVEENKUM
AR

N 
RAMAMOORTHY M MEENAKSHI SCNO 20-07-2001 919626083515 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390306711 398892 MOHAN BABU
SUBODH KUMAR 
MANDAL BABITA KUMARI BCNO 07-07-1998 919570429451 Indian OPEN SEAT

411300486 398909 VAISHNAVI R RAMASAMY V GURULAKSHMI R SCNO 02-11-1998 917397574391 Indian OPEN SEAT

200135765 398913 JAHANVI OJHA
SATYENDRA 
NATH OJHA NIRANJANA B OJHA EWNO 22-12-2000 919267966311 Indian OPEN SEAT

280307171 398937
IRINE 
KURIAKOSE KURIAKOSE P P ALICE MATHEW GNNO 10-03-2001 919497444646 Indian OPEN SEAT

390360853 398944 SHALU SAINI
AJAY KUMAR 
SAINI SAPNA DEVI BCNO 18-09-2000 919829952315 Indian OPEN SEAT

311800035 398953
THORAT 
MANSI GOPAL GOPAL SANGITA BCNO 14-01-2001 917666840797 Indian OPEN SEAT

270218207 398959
MITHUN 
REDDY R

RAJASHEKAR 
REDDY M SUDHA BCNO 17-03-2000 919353986667 Indian OPEN SEAT

460601326 398997
RAGHUNANDA
N TIWARI DILIP TIWARI RADHA TIWARI GNNO 31-10-1999 917980061418 Indian OPEN SEAT

311002136 399003 PARITA JAYESH KALPANA GNNO 22-08-2001 919821028056 Indian OPEN SEAT
280709570 399024 ALEENA REJI P C REJI SHALINI MATHEW BCNO 16-02-2000 918606124960 Indian OPEN SEAT

160102242 399027
SONAL 
SHARMA

PREMANAND 
SHARMA KIRAN SHARMA GNNO 01-01-2001 919559662293 Indian OPEN SEAT

420400958 399076

BOJJANA 
BOINA ANJANI 
DEVI

BOJJANA BOINA 
VEERA 
BHARGAVA

BOJJANA BOINA 
SATYAVANI BCNO 23-05-2002 919948054929 Indian OPEN SEAT

120609892 399083
ABHIPSU 
PANDA SURESH PANDA PRATIMA PANDA GNNO 21-01-2001 918458075435 Indian OPEN SEAT

280803620 399084 GAYATHRI B S BIJU SHEENA SCNO 09-05-2002 919895647264 Indian OPEN SEAT
311018203 399087 TANVI JAIKUMAR ROHINI GNNO 21-09-2001 917039035088 Indian OPEN SEAT

460828724 399104
SWARNALATA 
HEMBRAM

FATIK CHANDRA 
HEMBRAM SONALI HEMBRAM STNO 11-10-1999 918240815058 Indian OPEN SEAT
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360414488 399110
SHUBHANKAR 
ROY

SUBRATA KUMAR 
ROY MANOJA ROY GNNO 20-09-2000 919437164697 Indian OPEN SEAT

270603823 399115
PAVITRA 
ANGADI GANGADHAR SAVITA BCNO 31-07-2001 919008664441 Indian OPEN SEAT

280308574 399118
SANDRA 
ASHOK ASOK KUMAR P M SHAIBY K T SCNO 23-02-2000 919446969232 Indian OPEN SEAT

280105571 399125 LOVEY S
LATE SATHEESH 
KUMAR AMBI P K BCNO 15-07-1999 919847698726 Indian OPEN SEAT

311502499 399135 ATHARVA
INGALE KAILASH 
FAKIRCHAND

KARLE ASHWINI 
MITESH BCNO 08-09-2000 919021199352 Indian OPEN SEAT

120103907 399136

KODAVATHU 
CHIRU 
CHANDRAKAL
A BAI

KODAVATHU 
NARASIMHA NAIK

KODAVATHU 
SANGEETHA BAI STNO 06-06-2002 919493242981 Indian OPEN SEAT

420125940 399138
KESHAMONI 
NIHARIKA

KESHAMONI 
RADHAKRISHNA KESHAMONI SADGUNA BCNO 05-06-2002 919640370417 Indian OPEN SEAT

390510161 399144
NIRANJAN 
KANWAR

JAMANA LAL 
TUNGARIYA LATA KANWAR SCNO 26-08-2001 917357408866 Indian OPEN SEAT

281107035 399145
ADITHI 
PRAMOD PRAMOD N MANJULA SURENDRAN GNNO 14-09-2000 919349801551 Indian OPEN SEAT

270804494 399158
MADIHA 
MAQSOOD

MAQSOOD ALI 
KHAN F

ATHIYA NOORUN 
NEHAR BCNO 02-04-2001 919964537376 Indian OPEN SEAT

390324868 399171 NITTU KUMARI
SHISH RAM 
JAKHAR JHUMA DEVI BCNO 14-05-1998 917374861364 Indian OPEN SEAT

300100514 399191
ADARSH 
RAIKWAR

GYA PRASAD 
RAIKWAR VARSHA RAIKWAR BCNO 14-03-2000 919685396954 Indian OPEN SEAT

280309098 399205
PRABHAKIRAN 
K U K P ULLAS KUMAR K R JEEJA BCNO 24-07-1996 917736148361 Indian OPEN SEAT

390505717 399224
AAKERSHITA 
SINHA SHEKHAR SINHA SAPNA SINHA GNNO 16-06-2000 919997772213 Indian OPEN SEAT
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300501454 399229
AAYUSHI 
SHARMA

AJAY KUMAR 
SHARMA RANJANA SHARMA BCNO 28-02-2001 916263742149 Indian OPEN SEAT

410106648 399234
PRITHVI TEJA 
G H G HARINATH G LATHA EWNO 31-08-2000 918682076720 Indian OPEN SEAT

390301524 399250
AZAZ AHMED 
GAURI

ISLAMUDDIN 
GAURI MARIYAM ZAMEELA GNNO 06-07-2000 919829471333 Indian OPEN SEAT

270224310 399275
GANESH 
GOWDA S SRINIVASA N PRAMEELA N BCNO 11-03-2002 919480614066 Indian OPEN SEAT

380301600 399281 RAKSHIT BAHL RITESH BAHL KAVITA BAHL GNNO 06-11-2000 919417602728 Indian OPEN SEAT

460801317 399298
ANINDO RAY 
MONDAL

ASHIM RAY 
MONDAL

KANAK LATA RAY 
MONDAL SCNO 28-04-2001 918240527387 Indian OPEN SEAT

220900688 399324

HINGORANI 
DEEPESH 
DINESH

DINESH 
HINGORANI NEHA HINGORANI EWNO 05-12-2000 916355920200 Indian OPEN SEAT

120516289 399328
VEERANKI 
ALEKHYA

VEERANKI 
AYYANNA BABU

VEERANKI 
SITARAVAMMA BCNO 02-05-1999 918008907077 Indian OPEN SEAT

300403953 399345
DASHMAN 
MARAVI

PHOOLCHAND 
MARAVI PHOOLJHAR MARAVI STNO 26-02-2000 919406825579 Indian OPEN SEAT

200129373 399367 NASRA
JAVED IQBAL 
SIDDIQUI NAHID AKHTAR GNNO 22-02-2002 919911987830 Indian OPEN SEAT

120403521 399379
NADDELLA SAI 
TEJA

NADDELLA 
SREENIVASULU NADDELLA JAYAMMA SCNO 09-05-2001 919441467271 Indian OPEN SEAT

230204177 399382 MANSI KULDEEP SINGH SUMAN GNNO 03-10-2000 919818574607 Indian OPEN SEAT

311513105 399411

BOKAD 
SAKSHI 
ISHWAR ISHWAR MANGAL STNO 22-04-2000 919075005747 Indian OPEN SEAT

411300707 399415 ABI A
ARUMUGA 
PANDIAN P MANGALAM M SCNO 17-10-2001 919965020894 Indian OPEN SEAT

440803469 399440 NIDHI VERMA R P VERMA SANGEETA SCNO 12-07-2000 917523014288 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311403121 399448

MOURYA 
AACHAL 
KRISHNA KRISHNA MANJU BCNO 01-07-2000 919029985875 Indian OPEN SEAT

420121980 399451
KAMBHAM 
VARSHINI

KAMBHAM 
MADHUSUDANA 
REDDY KAMBHAM MADHAVI GNNO 08-03-2002 919666634557 Indian OPEN SEAT

200133348 399471
HARSHA 
CHOPRA RUBY CHOPRA SHILPA CHOPRA GNNO 17-11-2000 918826748008 Indian OPEN SEAT

140200339 399474
DEBOPRIYA 
DEB ROY

GAUTAM DEB 
ROY SANKARI DEB ROY GNNO 08-01-2001 918761810786 Indian OPEN SEAT

310806709 399497 ARYA NERLI MILIND MADHU GNNO 11-04-2001 918275871107 Indian OPEN SEAT

411404115 399535 SHREENATH SP
SHANKAR 
NARAYAN M PRIYA A BCNO 01-05-2001 919047023475 Indian OPEN SEAT

311020619 399558
SABYASACHI 
BANERJEE

SUDIPTO 
BANERJEE NANDINI BANERJEE GNNO 14-10-2001 919892559502 Indian OPEN SEAT

150224725 399567

PIYUSH 
KUMAR 
RANJAN

SHASHI 
BHUSHAN 
TIWARY ARTI DEVI GNNO 22-09-1998 916204085048 Indian OPEN SEAT

220405346 399583

BAROT 
KASHYAP 
PRAFULBHAI PRAFULBHAI SHARMISTHABEN BCNO 27-04-2001 918780944227 Indian OPEN SEAT

270203433 399595

ROSHANI 
PAVAN 
AGRAWAL

PAVAN PAPALAL 
AGRAWAL

SEEMA PAVAN 
AGRAWAL GNNO 20-09-2001 917259003181 Indian OPEN SEAT

441000122 399629

SHRADHA 
RAVICHANDRA
N

T N 
RAVICHANDRAN

RADHIKA 
RAVICHANDRAN GNNO 27-10-1998 917701889459 Indian OPEN SEAT

260200291 399633

HARENDAR 
NATH 
HANSDAH INDRAY HANSDAH CHAMPA HANSDAH STNO 27-12-1994 917209122019 Indian OPEN SEAT

450103660 399636 HIMANI JAIN
DINESH 
CHANDRA JAIN DEEPA JAIN GNNO 01-05-1998 917060623040 Indian OPEN SEAT
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200112580 399651
DIVYOSHANU 
IVAN GARGI

RAKESH KUMAR 
MONDAL GARGI GOLDAR SCNO 11-06-2001 919810489441 Indian OPEN SEAT

311521665 399662

KAMBLE 
AKANKSHA 
ANANT ANANT MADHAVI BCNO 07-05-2001 919226272162 Indian OPEN SEAT

250100497 399663 TANUJ RAJINDER KUMAR ANJU BALA SCNO 17-08-2001 919419131982 Indian OPEN SEAT

270244144 399709
RAHUL 
KANTHAN M N MURUGESH M PRAVEENA GNNO 23-11-2000 919880108470 Indian OPEN SEAT

311015524 399755
PATEL 
MANGESH ANAND PATEL URMILA DEVI GNNO 19-12-2000 919619739077 Indian OPEN SEAT

270210796 399836 HIBA AMREEN
MOHAMMED 
AYUB UMME APSA BCNO 24-05-2001 918660882998 Indian OPEN SEAT

441101420 399846
PRAKRITI 
SHARMA BRIND KUMAR

MANJU 
VISHWAKARMA GNNO 15-08-2001 919450230963 Indian OPEN SEAT

460807801 399890
TRISHA 
BISWAS

MANINDRA 
NATH BISWAS MAYA DEBI BISWAS SCNO 14-06-2000 919831887902 Indian OPEN SEAT

440903739 399939 ALINA BALIGH AHMED GULSABA BCNO 22-09-1996 919319007402 Indian OPEN SEAT
200122843 399941 URVASHI SANJAY KUMAR SUSHIL KUMARI SCNO 29-07-1999 919599073417 Indian OPEN SEAT

460901476 399959 SHRUTI NIYAD SAJAD HOSSEN SREE SAJAD GNNO 29-08-2001 919635703917 Indian OPEN SEAT

410607012 399992 SHIBANI K R
RAMESH BABU K 
S KANJANA N M BCNO 03-12-2001 919843186130 Indian OPEN SEAT

311000239 400042 DHRUVIKA AJAY VANDANA GNNO 22-01-2001 918422002555 Indian OPEN SEAT

150208280 400055
AAKASH 
KUMAR ANAND SHARMA CHANCHALA DEVI GNNO 26-06-1999 917903847961 Indian OPEN SEAT

130102713 400100 SWETA YUN JOTHO YUN MUGBOM SORA YUN STNO 31-01-2001 919612474112 Indian OPEN SEAT

460804757 400115 PRIYAM MODI
AJOY KUMAR 
MODI ANJU MODI GNNO 14-02-2001 919903676665 Indian OPEN SEAT
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410609102 400122

SANTHANA 
MATHAN RAJ 
D S V

VELMURUGAN D 
S JEYALAKSHMI V BCNO 08-06-2000 919843533003 Indian OPEN SEAT

281103049 400123 EBIN EDWARD KJ EDWARD JESSY EDWARD BCNO 30-09-1997 919745615896 Indian OPEN SEAT

410110660 400124
SYED KABIR 
ALI SYED GAFFAR ALI REHANA SULTHANA BCNO 25-12-1997 917868050300 Indian OPEN SEAT

440703635 400143 GOLDY VERMA RAMBABU JYOTI DEVI SCNO 05-09-2001 918918536768 Indian OPEN SEAT

410123251 400149 ILAKKIA B
BAKTHAVATCHAL
U D JACINTHA K SCNO 10-05-2000 919884848181 Indian OPEN SEAT

410905180 400159 AMUDHINI R G P GOWRAVAN M RADHA SCNO 29-03-2001 919488530274 Indian OPEN SEAT

370100358 400163
PRIYADHARSH
NI R RAMALINGAM SATTIAMMALLE BCNO 29-04-2002 919894640155 Indian OPEN SEAT

200118315 400178 PIYUSH PUNIA SURESH PUNIA PRIYA PUNIA SCNO 03-09-2000 919416574397 Indian OPEN SEAT

311808878 400191

MANPREETKA
UR 
SURJEETSINGH 
 GULWAN SURJEETSINGH HARJINDERKAUR GNNO 14-04-2000 919373755392 Indian OPEN SEAT

200139474 400195
KOMAL 
BIDHURI KUMESH BIDHURI SUJATA K BIDHURI BCNO 05-04-2000 918700554130 Indian OPEN SEAT

410107434 400204 JEIYASURYA K KUMAR I LOGARANJANI K SCNO 06-10-2000 918012017427 Indian OPEN SEAT

150100603 400206
ABHISHEK 
KUMAR SANTOSH DUBEY BABY DEVI GNNO 12-03-1999 917992244987 Indian OPEN SEAT

420102024 400208
KOMAL 
KAYATHI RAMU KAYATHI SUHASINI KAYATHI SCNO 11-12-2001 919550968988 Indian OPEN SEAT

260301058 400224
PRIYANKA 
BHAGAT

RAM KISHOR 
BHAGAT GAURI BHAGAT STNO 12-01-1998 919523838717 Indian OPEN SEAT
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410211057 400239 MANJUNATH V
VIVEKANANTHAN 
H MAHESWARI V BCNO 06-12-2001 919500985616 Indian OPEN SEAT

460900825 400251
ROSE ANJLINA 
BARLA ALBINUS BARLA VICTORIA BARLA STNO 10-04-1996 918420492983 Indian OPEN SEAT

420123440 400255
N NAGA 
PRANEETH N VENKATANNA MB CHANDRA KALA BCNO 26-05-2000 919963296554 Indian OPEN SEAT

410604916 400259
MUTHU 
RAMAN S SELVAM R PADMA S BCNO 20-12-2000 919787171730 Indian OPEN SEAT

410115858 400261
PRIYA 
DHARSHINI K KUMAR M PUNITHA D SCNO 14-03-1999 916374283432 Indian OPEN SEAT

130102928 400265
VICTORIA 
TAMUK NEERAJ TAMUK OSI TAMUK STNO 27-01-2000 918794535271 Indian OPEN SEAT

410801469 400272
SANGATHAMIZ
H V VELU A VIJAYANANDHINI T SCNO 05-06-2001 918870167459 Indian OPEN SEAT

150226585 400275
PRADEEP 
KUMAR RAKESH KUMAR SAROJNI KUMARI BCPH 02-03-2001 919060056593 Indian OPEN SEAT

410109141 400276 KAVYA S L SUGUMARAN S RAJAMMA SCNO 21-06-2001 919629000259 Indian OPEN SEAT

260304770 400280
BHUBANESHW
ARI LAGURI

MURARI 
KRISHNA LAGURI MUNNI LAGURI STNO 29-09-1998 919931555447 Indian OPEN SEAT

270601788 400292
TEJASWINI 
WALI BASAVARAJ SUREKHA GNNO 23-07-2001 918123644938 Indian OPEN SEAT

410603470 400321
JEEVANANDA
M K T

K 
THIRUNAVUKKAR
ASU T SELVAM SCNO 26-09-2001 919789215839 Indian OPEN SEAT

311803521 400330

SHIRKE 
VEDANT 
SHARAD SHARAD SHALAKA EWNO 05-04-2001 918828061631 Indian OPEN SEAT

150224637 400333
PRERNA 
PRIYAM

SHASHI KANT 
MISHRA PRATIBHA MISHRA EWNO 25-05-1999 917488918023 Indian OPEN SEAT
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230201626 400340
ASHISH 
TANWAR MAHAVIR SINGH RAJ KUMARI SCNO 06-01-2000 919717337652 Indian OPEN SEAT

311300106 400360

AKASH 
ANANDA 
KANDALKAR ANANDA SUVARNA BCNO 13-03-2000 919657733029 Indian OPEN SEAT

120513232 400365 R S POOJA
RADHEY SHYAM 
CHAUHAN GEETHADEVI GNNO 05-05-2000 917981941818 Indian OPEN SEAT

311107931 400367

CHARVI 
NANDKISHOR 
SHAHU

NANDKISHOR 
SHAHU VISHAKHA SHAHU BCNO 11-08-2001 919579877967 Indian OPEN SEAT

360407762 400373

PRACHI 
DEBASNATA 
PANDA

KEDAR NATH 
PANDA SAILAJA JATI GNNO 28-06-2000 917894142158 Indian OPEN SEAT

411403624 400376 GAYATHRI R RAGUPATHI A V SASIKALA N BCNO 18-10-1999 919150581486 Indian OPEN SEAT

270244804 400386
SUMUKHA N 
MAVARKAR

NARAYANA S 
MAVARKAR MAHADEVI SCNO 07-06-2001 918971760997 Indian OPEN SEAT

140215811 400387 NICH TABA NICH EHA NICH TAI STNO 12-05-1998 916009427348 Indian OPEN SEAT

440703720 400388

SARVESH 
KUMAR 
CHAUDHARY AMAR NATH PHOOL KUMARI SCNO 25-03-1997 919650893660 Indian OPEN SEAT

410910175 400393
HARIPRASATH 
S SRINIVASAN V KARTHIKA S BCNO 05-03-2001 919842869201 Indian OPEN SEAT

270205275 400417
PAYAL A 
KARNAWAT ASHWIN VAISHALI GNNO 12-04-2000 918050200608 Indian OPEN SEAT

280609831 400420
GOURI 
KRISHNA R

M 
UNNIKRISHNAN ROSHNI R GNNO 17-05-2000 918606169911 Indian OPEN SEAT

270304872 400484

MASALI 
SUSHMITA 
BASAVARAJ

BASAVARAJ 
MASALI SAROJINI BCNO 24-01-2001 918329827962 Indian OPEN SEAT

150239861 400491 TUSHAR BISEN
SANTOSH 
KUMAR SINGH MAMTA SINGH GNNO 05-10-2000

634195230963
41 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270213754 400494
NIMRA 
KALEEM KALEEMUDDIN FARZANA KHANUM BCNO 04-07-2000 919880470567 Indian OPEN SEAT

280102180 400512
JISHA 
LAKSHMI K

KRISHNANKUTTY 
NAIR V JAYALEKSHMI P T GNNO 24-05-2000 917306121560 Indian OPEN SEAT

270307967 400535
DHANUSHREE 
N NAGARAJ V KALPANA O STNO 01-06-2001 917022807335 Indian OPEN SEAT

360502255 400544
BISWAJIT 
DALAI

PRAKASH KUMAR 
DALAI MINAKHI DALAI SCNO 07-02-2000 917682852727 Indian OPEN SEAT

440904606 400555
DINESH 
KUMAR RAM SINGH MITHLESH DEVI SCNO 03-03-1998 919568786468 Indian OPEN SEAT

280816012 400558 AMRITHA SAJILAL C AJITHA S B SCNO 07-06-2000 919497211584 Indian OPEN SEAT

410910410 400577
PRADHICKSHA 
J JAYASEELAN K SRIDEVI C SCNO 22-07-2002 918248955070 Indian OPEN SEAT

360407804 400585
DIVYA KUMAR 
SHARMA

RAM KISHOR 
SHARMA SUMITA SHARMA GNNO 23-10-2001 917978654362 Indian OPEN SEAT

281206822 400613
NEHA LIZ 
CHUNGATH

GIJU BABY 
CHUNGATH JEENA GIJU GNNO 12-12-2000 919847331110 Indian OPEN SEAT

120608857 400616
VINYA 
NALLAMOTHU

RAMESH 
NALLAMOTHU SIRISHA NALLAMOTHU GNNO 20-03-2002 919246785555 Indian OPEN SEAT

281104612 400620 SHEETHAL S SHIBU R SOBHA B SCNO 13-04-2000 919744648830 Indian OPEN SEAT

311115246 400624

SNEHAL 
RAJESH 
MESHRAM

RAJESH 
DASHRATH 
MESHRAM

SHILABAI RAJESH 
MESHRAM SCNO 27-05-1999 919403118118 Indian OPEN SEAT

270403924 400630

ARUD S 
KAREMMANA
VAR SHIVANAND MANGALA BCNO 31-07-2001 918722822491 Indian OPEN SEAT

311513678 400636
SAMIKSHA 
LODHA PRAVIN LODHA SAPNA LODHA EWNO 20-05-2001 917020046400 Indian OPEN SEAT

230204443 400640 SHEETAL RAKESH KUMAR SUNITA DEVI BCNO 26-05-2000 919873541528 Indian OPEN SEAT
270511227 400667 POOJA GHALEPPA JAGADEVI STNO 04-11-2001 919900493939 Indian OPEN SEAT
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450100099 400668 HEMA AIRY
SHYAM SINGH 
AIRY DEEPA AIRY BCNO 05-06-2000 917088499066 Indian OPEN SEAT

270600768 400682
SAJEEDA 
YALIGAR ABDUL GANI FIRDOUSE BANU BCNO 09-01-2002 918151962833 Indian OPEN SEAT

420300870 400684
BANOTH SAI 
CHANDRIKA

BANOTH RAMU 
NAIK BANOTH RAJI STNO 28-03-2001 918008648966 Indian OPEN SEAT

370105042 400685
NAVINAA 
DARSHINI D DHANAVENDAN S SASIKALA V BCNO 04-05-2001 919500933955 Indian OPEN SEAT

260308123 400698
SWETA 
SUMAN SUNIL KUMAR SUNITA KUMARI SCNO 23-11-1997 919015623212 Indian OPEN SEAT

280102169 400704 TOFY THOMAS

THOMAS KUTTY 
ARIKODIYIL 
KURIAN MARIAMMA THOMAS GNNO 29-11-2000 919447804688 Indian OPEN SEAT

170105028 400708
JAGENDRA 
KUMAR SALIK RAM DAMYANTIN BAI STNO 07-10-2000 919131103099 Indian OPEN SEAT

220102266 400727

CHAUHAN 
STUTI 
HITENDRA

CHAUHAN 
HITENDRA 
KANJIBHAI

CHAUHAN DARSHANA 
HITENDRA SCNO 26-10-2001 919586573303 Indian OPEN SEAT

281101102 400735 JENIFER E M EDWIN L MARY STELLA S BCNO 24-12-2000 919895872030 Indian OPEN SEAT

200153933 400746 RITU PATHAK
SANTOSH 
KUMAR PATHAK ARTI PATHAK EWNO 02-11-2000 918851814454 Indian OPEN SEAT

120302384 400782
YEKAMBARAM 
 JOSHNAVI

YEKAMBARAM 
VENKATESWARLU MOTUPALLI SUJATHA GNNO 14-05-2002 916366305394 Indian OPEN SEAT

411304917 400805
JEYA 
AMIRTHAN K KAMARAJ K JEYA JASPERINA BCNO 03-05-2001 919445579393 Indian OPEN SEAT

250109456 400810
NIKHIL 
MAHAJAN RAJESH KUMAR NEELAM GUPTA GNNO 05-06-2001 918283835771 Indian OPEN SEAT

311015350 400855
JHA BHAKTI 
MOHAN

MOHAN 
BISHAMBHAR JHA RAJNI MOHAN JHA EWNO 25-06-2002 918369272681 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311805201 400883

HIMANGI 
RAJESH 
PRASAD RAJESH PRASAD KSHITIJA PRASAD GNNO 30-05-1998 919167118636 Indian OPEN SEAT

420501296 400884
BOLUGODDU 
SAHANA HARISH BABU VIJAYALAXMI BCNO 21-06-2001 919550866891 Indian OPEN SEAT

390359358 400902 SACHIN BABU LAL SUMAN SCNO 15-05-2001 918890428848 Indian OPEN SEAT

450200062 400940
NAGMA 
PARVEEN NAEEM AHMAD NAEEMA BCNO 02-08-1996 919568237055 Indian OPEN SEAT

230202733 400946 KAPIL RAJ KABUL SINGH KRISHANA DEVI SCNO 07-06-1997 918750608180 Indian OPEN SEAT

120514454 400955
SANGARAJU 
BRUNDA

SANGARAJU 
PRASAD RAJU

SANGARAJU 
ANURADHA BCNO 07-03-2002 919441131251 Indian OPEN SEAT

310408647 400957

PATHAN 
JAVEDKHAN 
FIROJKHAN FIROJKHAN YASMIN EWNO 09-08-2001 919689696440 Indian OPEN SEAT

390322904 400967 JAT VINIT
MAHAVIR 
PRASAD GEETA BEN BCNO 08-07-2002 919408732424 Indian OPEN SEAT

120502324 400999

MANDRAJU 
SHARON 
SINGER

MANDRAJU 
SUBRAHMANYAM

MANDRAJU 
SATYAVATHI BCNO 30-03-2001 918919407160 Indian OPEN SEAT

280407102 401032
FAHIMA 
RAIHAN P K MUSTHAFA P K P SHALIMA P K GNNO 12-12-1999 919447314727 Indian OPEN SEAT

120507863 401038

RAMAYANAPU 
 DHANUSH 
KUMAR

RAMAYANAPU 
PRASAD RAMAYANAPU ARUNA GNNO 16-07-2000 919291262939 Indian OPEN SEAT

420124387 401045

MULA 
VENKATA 
SITHA SESHA 
SAILAJA

MULA SATYA 
MURTHY MULA PRABHAVATI EWNO 18-12-2002 918801229259 Indian OPEN SEAT

300317479 401055
RAVI KUMAR 
BHARGAR RAKESH KUMAR SAROJ BCNO 04-02-1998 919460220010 Indian OPEN SEAT
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220902310 401066

KUKADIA 
ANMOL 
BRIJESHBHAI BRIJESHBHAI JYOTIBEN BCNO 02-11-2001 917567867240 Indian OPEN SEAT

270900091 401098
SIDDARTH 
BEEDU SUDHEER BEEDU VASUDHA S BEEDU GNNO 18-01-2002 919448077994 Indian OPEN SEAT

410905434 401103 GAYATHRI K S KALAMEGAM P SANKARI P BCNO 13-09-2002 919843984839 Indian OPEN SEAT

281114429 401111 GANGA S BIJU BIJU SUNIJA GNNO 05-01-2000 919207463768 Indian OPEN SEAT

410118252 401123
SARAYUKA M 
K KALIMUTHU K MANJULA S BCNO 06-05-2002 919952846642 Indian OPEN SEAT

420134024 401129
NANDINI 
THAMMU

THAMMU 
SRINIVAS RAO

THAMMU DHANA 
LAKSHMI BCNO 17-01-2002 919492863061 Indian OPEN SEAT

270226504 401130 A TARUN R ARUNACHALAM K AMBIKA SCNO 24-03-2000 919449859995 Indian OPEN SEAT

460812585 401143
SUSOVAN 
DINGAL SWAPAN DINGAL SUSMITA DINGAL GNNO 10-12-2000 918617728695 Indian OPEN SEAT

311400776 401144
SHREYAS 
VIJAY DHULAP VIJAY DHULAP KAVITA DHULAP SCNO 18-03-2001 919930186153 Indian OPEN SEAT

270224968 401149 CHIRANTH M MOHAN V YOGESHWARI MOHAN BCNO 27-02-2001 919740830781 Indian OPEN SEAT
410111313 401153 KEERTHIKA A ANANDAN R REVATHI A SCNO 24-06-2001 916379368435 Indian OPEN SEAT

280306507 401168
SREELAKSHMI 
RAJU RAJU P P MINI RAJU SCNO 13-05-2000 916282452968 Indian OPEN SEAT

120205067 401175
GOLLAPALLE 
AKSHITHA

GOLLAPALLE 
SREENIVASULU

ATHOTA DEENA 
KUMARI SCNO 18-04-2001 919440279940 Indian OPEN SEAT

281108694 401186 RAGINI
T S 
RADHAKRISHNAN

GEETHA 
RADHAKRISHNAN BCNO 22-08-2000 919847212472 Indian OPEN SEAT

270225194 401205 KEZIA SUNNY SUNNY VT LISSY SUNNY BCNO 13-11-2000 919739846134 Indian OPEN SEAT
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220800566 401206 NIKITA SIRVI AMEDRAM SIRVI TIJADEVI SIRVI BCNO 14-12-2001 916354159385 Indian OPEN SEAT

280906110 401221 ASWANI CP
SURESH KUMAR 
CP AMBILI PK SCNO 22-11-2000 919633899901 Indian OPEN SEAT

200143582 401231 AASTHA RAJ AMARJIT S RAJ RAGINI S RAJ EWNO 19-11-1998 918178603350 Indian OPEN SEAT

281112099 401237
KRISHNA 
GOPIKA G N GOPAKUMAR S NALINA KUMARI P J GNNO 01-12-2001 919446502014 Indian OPEN SEAT

270226725 401261 BHUVANA M
MANJUNATHA M 
C AMMAJI S SCNO 07-01-2000 919481413170 Indian OPEN SEAT

270226344 401266
VILESH 
RANJITH DEENADAYALU T NALINI S BCNO 27-06-2001 919620035925 Indian OPEN SEAT

410606462 401272
JANANI SHREE 
M MOHAN M MALARVIZHI P SCNO 23-10-2001 919600737005 Indian OPEN SEAT

300102810 401274
TANISHA 
CHAUHAN

HIRDESH 
CHAUHAN RITU CHAUHAN SCNO 22-12-2000 919755757125 Indian OPEN SEAT

270244672 401278
ALFIYA 
MUSKAAN NISAR AHMED FAHEEMA SULTHANA BCNO 22-10-2001 919008023695 Indian OPEN SEAT

430100062 401297 SUKANYA DAS SOMEN DAS ANIMA DAS SCNO 02-10-2000 917005395899 Indian OPEN SEAT

460805647 401318
TAPOSUBHRO 
ROY TAPAS ROY SUBHRA ROY GNNO 05-03-2002 919007763750 Indian OPEN SEAT

311806272 401321

MOKASHI 
SAHIL 
RATNAKAR

MOKASHI 
RATNAKAR 
VINAYAK

MOKASHI SARITA 
RATNAKAR GNNO 28-09-2001 919819065885 Indian OPEN SEAT

120103627 401324
PATCHALA SAI 
SRI ANJANA

PATCHALA 
KOTESWARI

PATCHALA ANANDA 
RAO SCNO 28-08-1999 919177165252 Indian OPEN SEAT

270236680 401326 SHREYA ASHOK KUMAR G SHOBHA MUGALI GNNO 10-03-2000 919448024213 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420121800 401328

YARAMALA 
DEVA 
MANIKANTA 
REDDY

YARAMALA 
JITENDRA REDDY YARAMALA SUNEETHA GNNO 06-12-2000 919959014441 Indian OPEN SEAT

420131321 401329
GUGULOTH 
KARTHIK NAIK

GUGULOTH 
KANAKESH

SABHAVAT DHANA 
LAKSHMI BAI STNO 29-04-2002 917660977027 Indian OPEN SEAT

440501331 401331
MILI 
SRIVASTAVA

YATENDRA 
KUMAR 
SRIVASTAVA PURNIMA SRIVASTAVA GNNO 04-08-2000 919026028301 Indian OPEN SEAT

220600427 401335
SACHIN 
KUMAR GAUTAM RAI DEWANTI DEVI GNNO 08-10-2000 917484836560 Indian OPEN SEAT

460602761 401353
ROHAN 
SENAPATI

BISWAJIT 
SENAPATI RUNA SENAPATI GNNO 21-12-1999 918334808215 Indian OPEN SEAT

300203339 401378
NEERAJ 
SHARMA BRIJESH SHARMA KAMLA SHARMA GNPH 15-11-2000 917828014056 Indian OPEN SEAT

200120187 401389 VISHAKHA PRABHU SINGH AMRESH SCNO 10-10-1998 919560016294 Indian OPEN SEAT

440211452 401403 PRIYA RAV SAMAR BAHADUR PUSHPA DEVI SCNO 01-01-1998 917985220905 Indian OPEN SEAT
200112578 401407 PRIYA SANT RAM RAMVATI SCNO 10-10-1999 918700916343 Indian OPEN SEAT

390404111 401409
POOJA 
KUMARI MOTA RAM MANJU DEVI SCNO 20-11-1997 919461452039 Indian OPEN SEAT

440403925 401423 ILMA ABDUL GHAFFAR DARAKSHAN GNNO 10-11-2000 919897550412 Indian OPEN SEAT

270232511 401435
PREETHI K 
RATHOD KAMAL RATHOD ANUSHA K RATHOD SCNO 22-02-2000 918105614155 Indian OPEN SEAT

310305385 401444
MRUNMYEE 
THAKARE KIRAN THAKARE ASHA THAKARE BCNO 31-08-2000 919168209133 Indian OPEN SEAT

390510550 401466
VARSHA 
YADAV

MANOJ KUMAR 
YADAV PAVITRA YADAV BCNO 15-03-2001

962394133496
23 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280401909 401467
AAKARSH 
JAYAPRAKASH

JAYAPRAKASAN 
PUTHIYATAYIL PV RAJANI JAYAPRAKASAN GNNO 26-09-2001 919947247312 Indian OPEN SEAT

311122835 401472

ABDUL 
OWAISH 
PATHAN

SHAFIQUEUDDIN 
PATHAN

SHABNAM PARVEEN 
PATHAN GNNO 12-03-2001 917972919879 Indian OPEN SEAT

220400368 401475
YASHWINI 
MEENA

GANPAT LAL 
MEENA BARKHA RANI MEENA STNO 07-03-2002 919429356379 Indian OPEN SEAT

410122231 401490 K S MAHESH K SELVAM S VANAROJA BCNO 09-11-2001 919080490407 Indian OPEN SEAT
410202011 401491 SIBITHA M MURUGAN K R RAMALAKSHMI BCNO 18-08-2000 918078523782 Indian OPEN SEAT

390104122 401495 MANJIT NETAR PAPPU RAM SUMITRA DEVI BCNO 01-01-2002 919571731265 Indian OPEN SEAT

270240036 401497
R ISHA 
PREETHVI

N RAGU PREM 
KUMAR D SUBASHINI SCNO 04-09-2000 919986374557 Indian OPEN SEAT

390320186 401501
JYOTI 
PRAKASH GANESH PASWAN RITA RANI SCNO 25-05-2001 919162173064 Indian OPEN SEAT

230206247 401512
HARSHIT 
SEHRAWAT

RAJINDER 
PRASHAD SUMAN SCNO 27-08-2000 919717637185 Indian OPEN SEAT

270704309 401513
FATHIMA 
SAMAHA ABU SALI NEFEESATH MISIRYA BCNO 21-03-2001 919447225359 Indian OPEN SEAT

180101008 401524

ASHITI 
MINESHKUMA
R PATEL

MINESHKUMAR 
PATEL HARSIDA PATEL GNNO 26-12-2001 919104666910 Indian OPEN SEAT

160116765 401535 SAHIL KANWER JEET KIRTI EWNO 31-07-2000 919728161676 Indian OPEN SEAT

120516991 401547
SOWMYA 
MOGILI

ANJANEYULU 
MOGILI

NIRMALA KUMARI 
KUMBHA STNO 17-05-2001 919133347696 Indian OPEN SEAT

441000797 401557
SHREYA 
CHAUHAN

MANGAL DEO 
CHAUHAN SUNITA CHAUHAN BCNO 01-06-1999 917836803274 Indian OPEN SEAT

311403045 401571 SAKSHI RATHI GOPAL RATHI KIRAN RATHI GNNO 13-08-2000 919324155992 Indian OPEN SEAT

440702516 401577
TWINKLE 
YADAV RAM PAL YADAV KIRAN YADAV BCNO 17-07-1999 919140704770 Indian OPEN SEAT
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200136542 401580 ARYAN VIJH SHAILENDER VIJH INDU VIJH GNNO 08-10-2000 919812060700 Indian OPEN SEAT

200141932 401582
M PREETI 
ARJUNI K MURUGAN G RAJA PRABHA SCNO 18-02-2001 919810730534 Indian OPEN SEAT

200119497 401585
DEEPVENDU 
SARKAR

BIBEKANANDA 
SARKAR SWAPNA SARKAR GNNO 24-06-2001 917835924066 Indian OPEN SEAT

311509065 401592

RUTUJA 
GAJANAN 
OGALE GAJANAN VIDYA GNNO 26-03-2001 918446482836 Indian OPEN SEAT

390102342 401597
SUMAN 
CHOUHAN GOVIND SINGH RADHA CHOUHAN BCNO 28-08-2000 918005633850 Indian OPEN SEAT

420114089 401598
PILLALA 
KEERTHANA

PILLALA 
NARASIMHA 
NANDAM PILLALA ANURADHA BCNO 10-01-2002 919441840808 Indian OPEN SEAT

420135971 401603
BATHULA 
JAYA DEEKSHA B ISRAEL B BHARATHI SCNO 08-10-2002 918497985236 Indian OPEN SEAT

120511499 401619
GUDAPATI 
PRATYUSHA

GUDAPATI 
VENKATA 
RATNAM GUDAPATI PRASANTHI SCNO 09-07-2002 919603317440 Indian OPEN SEAT

281205479 401636 JESNA JOSHY JOSHY T V DAINEY P D GNNO 15-06-2001 917558859728 Indian OPEN SEAT

140102686 401730
JIBAJYOTI 
DEORI KAMAL DEORI RUMI JYOTI DEORI STNO 13-05-2001 916003022301 Indian OPEN SEAT

200112589 401752 DEVASHISH AJIT KUMAR ANUPAM KUMARI GNNO 21-07-2000 919654569160 Indian OPEN SEAT

120407770 401762
CHOPPARA 
CHARITHA

CHOPPARA 
KRISHNA

CHOPPARA 
KOTESWARI SCNO 15-08-2000 919573650530 Indian OPEN SEAT

150229166 401783 RITIKA RAJ
ASHOK 
CHAUDHARY BAHUDARY DEVI SCNO 05-10-2001 916204080260 Indian OPEN SEAT

270700642 401794
SAFEENA 
ZAINABA AHMED ABBAS SAMSUNISA BCNO 19-06-2001 919945786740 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270201668 401806 AYESHA SAYED

ABDUL KARIM 
BADRODDIN 
SAYED SHAMSHAD BEGUM BCNO 28-01-2001 917349584831 Indian OPEN SEAT

460404039 401814 ISHITA MAJI KARTICK MAJI SUCHETA MAJI SCNO 17-02-2001 919232625141 Indian OPEN SEAT

200133319 401828
YUKTI 
AGGARWAL VIJAY AGGARWAL PRAPTI AGGARWAL GNNO 31-01-2002 919810021506 Indian OPEN SEAT

311802520 401833

KAILASIA 
HIMESH 
GAURI 
SHANKAR GAURI SHANKAR ANEETA SCNO 12-04-2000 919819801377 Indian OPEN SEAT

410500186 401838
HUDSON 
SYLVESTOR A AROCKIARAJ I MARY JULIET J BCNO 31-12-2001 919489150161 Indian OPEN SEAT

390480691 401873

JITENDRA 
KUMAR 
JANGID

GOKALA RAM 
JANGID SHANTI DEVI BCNO 06-02-2002 919982563555 Indian OPEN SEAT

410609389 401886 POOJA P PANDIYAN P ANNALAKSHMI P BCNO 25-02-2002 916382363662 Indian OPEN SEAT

311402685 401889
CARDOZA 
RINAV RAJEEV RITIKA GNNO 30-06-2001 919821169022 Indian OPEN SEAT

220901584 401893

MOHIT 
GANESH 
NARAYANKAR

GANESH 
PARSHURAM 
NARAYANKAR

KALPANA GANESH 
NARAYANKAR SCNO 07-12-2001 919426612010 Indian OPEN SEAT

220802107 401921

PRIYANKA 
SHANKAR 
PADVI

SHANKAR 
ABHIMANYU 
PADVI LATA S PADVI STNO 05-08-1999 917984138859 Indian OPEN SEAT

120202335 401929 PALLE SAI SREE

PALLE 
NAGESWARA 
REDDY MADDURI SRI LAKSHMI GNNO 28-06-2000 917337260332 Indian OPEN SEAT

440802834 401932 SHEFALI SINGH
SUGRIV KUMAR 
SINGH SAVITRI DEVI SCNO 25-11-2000 919559073796 Indian OPEN SEAT
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410118477 401959 M R VYSHNAV

A 
MUTHUKRISHNA
N M RAJATHI BCNO 15-05-2002 918838551715 Indian OPEN SEAT

281113975 401973 ARYA I T THAMPI INDIRA SCNO 14-10-2000 919495662658 Indian OPEN SEAT

441000993 401974
ARYAN 
AGRAWAL AMIT AGRAWAL PARUL AGRAWAL GNNO 03-07-2000 919837227670 NRI OPEN SEAT

410108137 401989
JACKSON 
DARRYLIN JILL JACKSON SINHA DEVI BCNO 08-07-2001 919487657700 Indian OPEN SEAT

310203118 402000
PHADKE 
KALYANI VIVEK VIVEK ARCHANA GNNO 07-01-2001 918446812077 Indian OPEN SEAT

440903586 402005
SHUBHAM 
KUMAR SUSHIL KUMAR SUMITRA DEVI SCNO 14-07-1999 918859536267 Indian OPEN SEAT

140401216 402024

RAHAD 
MURTAZA 
HUSSAIN GULZAR HUSSAIN ROHIMA KHATUN GNNO 14-03-2000 917002740653 Indian OPEN SEAT

311022402 402025
KHUSHIE 
SRIVASTAV

SUBODH KUMAR 
SRIVASTAV GARIMA SRIVASTAV GNNO 03-10-2000 918976005044 Indian OPEN SEAT

280200412 402062

ANISTY 
MARIYA 
GEORGE GEORGE T S LISMY DEVASSY T GNNO 22-08-2001 916238718597 Indian OPEN SEAT

460821467 402073
ANJUM RAJ 
SHAIKH

ALI MONSUR 
SHAIKH FIROJA BEGAM BCNO 29-04-2000 918637575362 Indian OPEN SEAT

280611139 402097 MEGHANA A P V AJITH KUMAR MALINI M BCNO 03-03-2001 919447964315 Indian OPEN SEAT

220104861 402145
YAGYA 
SRIVASTAVA SUJEET KUMAR SHWETA GNNO 02-04-2002 919725946782 Indian OPEN SEAT

441103663 402171
SUNAMYA 
GAHLAUT BHAGWAN DASS SUNITA SCNO 25-09-2000 918191844010 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420124364 402177 HRISHIKESH VAIJINATH PATIL SRIDEVI BCNO 27-01-2002 917348885553 Indian OPEN SEAT

311006469 402190
CHERISHA 
ARUN JAIN ARUN C KOTHARI SEEMA ARUN KOTHARI GNNO 22-10-2001 918898986262 Indian OPEN SEAT

281102008 402217
VARSHA 
VINOD VINOD KUMAR A J KALA MALINI A GNNO 30-08-2001 919447419523 Indian OPEN SEAT

200101421 402231
BHAVNA 
PAWAR

RAJESH KUMAR 
PAWAR SANTOSH PAWAR GNNO 19-02-2001 919999719812 Indian OPEN SEAT

281109960 402244
AISWARYA 
ANIL ANIL KUMAR T R PREETHA R K BCNO 27-06-2001 919400738608 Indian OPEN SEAT

270219718 402265 BHOOMIKA S H M SURESH K L RASHMI GNNO 13-05-2001 919880009703 Indian OPEN SEAT
410115908 402305 V RAMYA G VIJAYALAYAN APARNA V STNO 10-02-2002 919440671516 Indian OPEN SEAT

220902267 402334
DIMPLE 
SHARMA SANJAY SHARMA REKHA SHARMA STNO 21-07-2001 919913285004 Indian OPEN SEAT

140300412 402346
SATARUPA 
GHOSH

CHAMPAK 
KUMAR GHOSH SILU GHOSH BCNO 12-01-2000 919706152879 Indian OPEN SEAT

390326979 402360
ABHISHEK 
GUPTA

MUKAT LAL 
GUPTA SHASHI MITTAL GNNO 29-02-2000 919672409332 Indian OPEN SEAT

200119085 402361
TAHERA 
KHATOON ISRAR AHMED FARJANA GNNO 16-02-1999 918692009414 Indian OPEN SEAT

410601768 402364
MANCHCHALA 
 V VIJAYAN D

PONRANI RANIMATHA 
V SCNO 02-12-1995 919443752717 Indian OPEN SEAT

270206904 402367
VINEETH 
ANAND GIRISH ANAND GOWRI ANAND GNNO 06-05-2000 919845070548 Indian OPEN SEAT

420127871 402368

AMATUL 
QUADEER 
NAZIYA

MOHAMMAD 
IBRAHIM RAZIYA SULTANA BCNO 16-10-1999 919010877156 Indian OPEN SEAT

440402547 402407 REHAN SAIFI ABDUL MALIK NASEEM AKHTAR BCNO 09-08-2000 919634256412 Indian OPEN SEAT

270232616 402408 VISHWANATH
GURURAJ 
TUMBAGI GANGA BCNO 26-05-2000 919482751561 Indian OPEN SEAT

440904257 402415
MAYANK 
SHARMA

SANJAY KUMAR 
SHARMA RAJKUMARI SHARMA GNNO 12-05-2000 917217349342 Indian OPEN SEAT
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410909300 402425 AMEEN A AFROSE S JAMEELA BCNO 10-11-2000 919003550156 Indian OPEN SEAT

120506183 402440
GUTTULA 
TEJASWI

GUTTULA 
RAMAKRISHNA GUTTULA CHANDINI BCNO 01-10-2000 919912847547 Indian OPEN SEAT

240202160 402445

NAVEEN 
KUMAR 
YADAV ACHHAR SINGH CHAMPA DEVI STNO 23-12-2000 918278859831 Indian OPEN SEAT

410100848 402446
SHAM DANIEL 
V

VINCENT 
PRABAKAR D KUTTIYA V BCNO 08-08-2001 919443755730 Indian OPEN SEAT

460803556 402459
TORSHA 
GHANTI

TAPAN KUMAR 
GHANTI KRISHNA GHANTI BCNO 28-06-2001 919830983014 Indian OPEN SEAT

270209556 402463
MUSKAN 
ANJUM A A AFZAL TN NAJMUNISSA BCNO 26-01-2001 919845462432 Indian OPEN SEAT

440308815 402474
ARADHYA 
DIWAKER

SALIKRAM 
DIWAKER SUNEETA DEVI SCNO 01-01-2002 917355584172 Indian OPEN SEAT

170300638 402479
RAHUL 
KUNWAR

TUKA RAM 
KUNWAR KUMUD KUNWAR STNO 27-10-2000 917000160435 Indian OPEN SEAT

200107080 402484 AMAN
RATTI RAM 
MEENA VIMLA DEVI STNO 29-09-2001 918178047091 Indian OPEN SEAT

410206562 402485 N RACHITHA J NIRMAL KUMAR N TARA BCNO 09-07-2000 919443066448 Indian OPEN SEAT

410208936 402486
VAISHNAVI 
SHRI A M ANBALAGAN K CHITRA BCNO 26-09-2001 919894872206 Indian OPEN SEAT

120505970 402504
SHWETA 
NIKAM MOHAN NIKAM MANGLA NIKAM SCNO 24-06-2001 919765193927 Indian OPEN SEAT

311405838 402518

TRIPURA 
SHAHAJI 
KADAM

SHAHAJI DATTU 
KADAM PUSHPA S KADAM SCNO 11-03-2001 919892607496 Indian OPEN SEAT

270238864 402524

B N 
CHANDANA 
BHUSHAN

B N 
NAGABHUSHAN R RAMA SCNO 04-08-1999 919480420651 Indian OPEN SEAT

270238057 402527 NARESH G GANAPATI PANNIBAI SCNO 03-02-2001 916362115036 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120203013 402530
BOGGURU 
DHARANI

BOGGURU AYYA 
SWAMI

BOGGURU SHYAMALA 
DEVI SCNO 25-04-2000 917799282404 Indian OPEN SEAT

311517488 402533
LANDE SAROJ 
RAJESH

LANDE RAJESH 
GOPALRAO

HARANE VAISHALI 
VINAYAK GNNO 17-08-2001 918329284994 Indian OPEN SEAT

150222442 402536
SHRESTHA 
RANJAN

MANENDRA 
KUMAR SINGH SANJU DEVI BCNO 30-10-2000 919934218125 Indian OPEN SEAT

120610459 402538
POLLAIMANDA
LA NEEHARIKA

POLLAIMANDALA 
VENUGOPAL

POLLAIMANDALA 
JYOTHI BCNO 20-01-2001 917989231041 Indian OPEN SEAT

420109080 402545 R ANVESH R RAMAKANTH R GEETHA BCNO 29-01-1999 917288899430 Indian OPEN SEAT

120600334 402555

MUDAVATH 
SUNIDHI 
CHOUHAN

MUDAVATH 
SHANKAR

MUDAVATH 
SHARADHA STNO 05-11-2001 919337565407 Indian OPEN SEAT

311518489 402571
BHARGAVI 
SRINIVASAN

SRINIVASAN 
NARAYANAN DEVYANI SINGH GNNO 19-01-2002 918668698258 Indian OPEN SEAT

280808511 402583
SIVAPRASAD 
V S VIJAYAN SUMATHI BCNO 04-11-1999 917994143975 Indian OPEN SEAT

310201323 402591
PRAJAKTA 
TURERAO KISANRAO USHA SCNO 09-10-2000 918275013087 Indian OPEN SEAT

300104210 402594
KARISHMA 
CHOURASIA K L CHOURASIA JAMUNA CHOURASIA BCNO 01-10-1997 918223032984 Indian OPEN SEAT

150239754 402605
KHUSHBOO 
KUMARI

ASHOK KUMAR 
SINHA USHA KUMARI BCNO 30-10-1999 918709832957 Indian OPEN SEAT

281115150 402610 JEEVA RAJEEV RAJEEV KAVITHA BCNO 14-09-1999 919447655457 Indian OPEN SEAT

420118114 402619
GAJJADA 
MEGHANA

GAJJADA 
RATNAIAH

GAJJADA SWAROOPA 
RANI SCNO 29-09-2001 919866756441 Indian OPEN SEAT

411001180 402640 ARUNA S
SIVASUBRAMANI
AN KALAISELVI SCNO 01-05-2001 919442346020 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280404471 402650

NAYANIKA 
SHYAM 
SUNDAR

SHYAM SUNDAR 
JASON LYRA SHYAM SUNDAR BCNO 23-12-2000 918129063914 Indian OPEN SEAT

311406714 402657

THOMBRE 
SHRUTI 
BALASAHEB BALASAHEB SUNITA SCNO 23-07-2001 919223405013 Indian OPEN SEAT

311005699 402662 YASH YADAV
MANOHAR 
YADAV SUMAN YADAV SCNO 08-12-1999 918452863836 Indian OPEN SEAT

360403010 402684

SUCHITRA 
PRIYADARSHIN
I

RABINDRA 
KUMAR BEHERA SASMITA BEHERA GNNO 06-06-1999 919937693195 Indian OPEN SEAT

281202909 402700
TANISHQ P 
HARI A HARI BASKAR SMITHA P S BCNO 17-05-2000 919074879538 Indian OPEN SEAT

270203254 402703 B S PRIYANKA B L SRINIVAS SUDHA SREENIVAS BCNO 26-07-2001 919844020489 Indian OPEN SEAT

120404182 402710
PAGADALA 
VANDANA P NARAYANA P SWARNALATHA GNNO 15-08-2001 919550132818 Indian OPEN SEAT

120513317 402720
YARRAM 
VARSHITHA

YARRAM 
VENKATA RAO YARRAM VANAJA EWNO 23-05-2001 919295659639 Indian OPEN SEAT

270203232 402731 CHANDU P M MAHESHA V KAVITHA K BCNO 13-10-2000 919845480880 Indian OPEN SEAT

200110768 402732

PIYUSH 
VISHWAKARM
A

RAMESH KUMAR 
VISHWAKARMA SUMAN LATA BCNO 27-10-2001 919999339262 Indian OPEN SEAT

311003478 402733 MOMIZA AZIM MUMTAZ GNNO 26-04-2000 918879957654 Indian OPEN SEAT

360504745 402737

HOMAGNI 
TANAYA 
MISHRA

AJAY KUMAR 
MISHRA RINARANI MISHRA EWNO 16-02-1998 918117953327 Indian OPEN SEAT

281204095 402745 ALEENA C F FRANCIS C K SHANTY P V GNNO 04-02-2000 919946201011 Indian OPEN SEAT

380402007 402751
KESHAV 
BANSAL

RAKESH KUMAR 
BANSAL RUBEENA GUPTA GNNO 23-10-2000

076281461007
62 Indian OPEN SEAT

411201644 402756
AHMED 
FAHEEM Z ZAHIR HUSSAIN M AMEEN SHIFA Z BCNO 08-12-2001 918489378666 Indian OPEN SEAT
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220902232 402757
MAITRI 
CHAVDA

INDULAL K 
CHAVDA BHAVNABEN CHAVDA SCNO 08-02-2001 918849948692 Indian OPEN SEAT

120610029 402779
KANTA 
JAHNAVI

KANTA 
TIRUPATHI RAO KANTA LATHA STNO 23-05-2000 919100814794 Indian OPEN SEAT

390104620 402805
SHUBHAM 
SHARMA

DINESH 
CHANDRA 
SHARMA SHASHI SHARMA GNNO 24-12-2000 919001081953 Indian OPEN SEAT

310911773 402811
SHINDE 
MONIKA SUNIL SUNIL MEENA STNO 30-03-1999 919404084085 Indian OPEN SEAT

120504448 402820
UCHULA 
SUMANTHA

UCHULA RAJA 
RATNAM

UCHULA SEETHA 
KUMARI SCNO 16-10-2000 918919283201 Indian OPEN SEAT

280301064 402830 MIDHUNA P M MOHANDAS P M SHIBY T S BCNO 29-06-1999 919446758610 Indian OPEN SEAT

300305455 402873
SEEMA 
PATIDAR VINOD PATIDAR KALA BCNO 20-09-1999 919591372200 Indian OPEN SEAT

410111520 402879 SNEHA T THIYAGU S JAYASUDHA T BCNO 06-03-2002 919789038239 Indian OPEN SEAT

311020677 402887
SWALIHA ASIF 
BHATI

ASIF MUSLIM 
BHATI RUKHSANA ASIF BHATI GNNO 18-12-2001 919167070191 NRI OPEN SEAT

460809871 402898
UNNATI 
LAKHLANI

MUKESH 
LAKHLANI LALITA LAKHLANI GNNO 30-06-2000 919123793636 Indian OPEN SEAT

420105569 402903
MASHAM 
SAMHITHA

MASHAM 
HANUMANTHA 
RAO MASHAM HAIMAVATHI SCNO 27-10-2001

918074651135
3 Indian OPEN SEAT

420135993 402908 E AKANKSHA
E MURALI 
DARSHAN E ANITHA SCNO 08-09-2000 919849507790 Indian OPEN SEAT

270216664 402909 ARYA S BIJU BIJU K R SMITHA BIJU BCNO 07-09-2001 919900033391 Indian OPEN SEAT

260102947 402918 NIKKI KUMARI
SHIV KUMAR 
RAM SUMAN DEVI SCNO 08-01-2001 917979077036 Indian OPEN SEAT

390403410 402929
ARJUN 
LATHAR BABU LAL PAPU DEVI BCNO 05-12-2002 918619246762 Indian OPEN SEAT
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440212167 402937
SHIVAM 
PANDEY

JAY NIVAS 
PANDEY ANITA PANDEY GNPH 23-04-1999 918853705973 Indian OPEN SEAT

140101169 402961
PRIYANKA 
KUMARI BASIT PRASAD DURGAWATI DEVI SCNO 11-08-2000 916001856224 Indian OPEN SEAT

200143842 403018 SONALI GUPTA
BINOD KUMAR 
GUPTA SUNITA GUPTA BCNO 25-03-1999 919875302367 Indian OPEN SEAT

411407218 403021 RAYSHMA R RAJAN D JAYACHITRA P SCNO 30-06-2001 919952394606 Indian OPEN SEAT

410114132 403024
RUTHICK RAM 
S SURESH KUMAR C VIDYA SURESH BCNO 06-05-2001 919788886879 Indian OPEN SEAT

340101542 403036 H ZODINTHARI H ZOSANGLIANA C RENGHLUPUII STNO 15-09-1999 918828467177 Indian OPEN SEAT

200156117 403044 RITIKA MEENA
SANTOSH 
KUMAR MEENA SUSHMA MEENA STNO 04-12-1999 919313881495 Indian OPEN SEAT

270807741 403065 MEGHANA N NAGANNA M MANJULA S SCNO 09-06-2001 919845164068 Indian OPEN SEAT

360407775 403080
BARUN 
PATTNAIK

BIBHUTI BHUSAN 
PATTNAYAK DIPTI MOHAPATRA GNNO 12-07-2001 919776203098 Indian OPEN SEAT

120602980 403099
ARYA KANKO 
GHOSH

KARTIK 
CHANDRA GHOSH KAMALIKA ROY GNNO 13-11-2001 919830411905 Indian OPEN SEAT

280711076 403100 SNEHAPRIYA R RAMAIAH K PARVATHY M SCNO 06-12-2001 917510162930 Indian OPEN SEAT

311109163 403120

RAPHAEL 
CHRISTINA 
BENJAMIN

BENJAMIN 
RAPHAEL

HIRDAIMARY 
BENJAMIN RAPHAEL GNNO 22-02-2001 918329644912 Indian OPEN SEAT

150200771 403127 ANJALI RAJ
AKHILESHWAR 
KUMAR ANITA KUMARI SCNO 08-08-1998 918210592148 Indian OPEN SEAT

200119800 403131
DIGVIJAY 
MANDAL

RASBIHARI 
MANDAL SANGEETA DEVI STNO 27-09-2002 918376064414 Indian OPEN SEAT

390349663 403132

KOMAL 
KUMAR 
MEENA

KAMAL KISHOR 
MEENA GUDDI DEVI STNO 10-12-2000 919413337190 Indian OPEN SEAT
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310705297 403167
KHAN 
SHADAB AFZAL

KHAN AFZAL 
YUSUF KHAN SHABANA AFZAL GNNO 22-03-2000 918551990345 Indian OPEN SEAT

411201583 403172
NALIN SURIYA 
S SIVAKUMAR S R PRIYA R GNNO 09-01-2002 919952491800 Indian OPEN SEAT

460600875 403187
JUNE 
PRAMANIK

RAM CHANDRA 
PRAMANIK MANJU PRAMANIK BCNO 20-06-2001 918001788667 Indian OPEN SEAT

311800509 403213 SMRITI JHA MANOJ KUMAR SAPNA KUMAR GNNO 15-03-2000 919004001514 Indian OPEN SEAT

440104913 403235 MITRA J SINGH JITENDRA KUMAR DOLLY KUMAR SCNO 11-04-2000 919068892478 Indian OPEN SEAT

270201299 403249

SAGAR S 
CHARANTIMAT
H

SHIVANANDA R 
CHARANTIMATH GEETA SC GNNO 22-10-1999 916362454981 Indian OPEN SEAT

200155717 403251
RIYA 
CHOUDHARY KULDEEP SINGH KALPANA CHOUDHARY GNNO 03-12-2000 918130100817 Indian OPEN SEAT

410111654 403264 S SUGANYA P SUBRAMANIAN S VANI SCNO 21-07-1999 919443279130 Indian OPEN SEAT

360405572 403275

DIBYA 
BHARATI 
SAMANTARAY

RAMAKANTA 
SAMANTARAY RAJALAXMI SARANGI GNNO 05-02-2002 919861670674 Indian OPEN SEAT

411302830 403287 MYSTICA C CHELLASAMY U SAHAYA LEONAL X BCNO 02-11-2000 919942230131 Indian OPEN SEAT

311511251 403304

GAVATE 
GAURAV 
SHANKAR SHANKAR MANISHA BCNO 29-04-2000 919881856767 Indian OPEN SEAT

280704773 403306
PARVATHY 
ANIL ANILKUMAR T R MAYA V GNNO 13-11-1999 919447330169 Indian OPEN SEAT

260305109 403308
TAMANNA 
KUJUR

PREM ARSEN 
KUJUR NEELAM ANUPA KUJUR STNO 01-08-1999 917979807720 Indian OPEN SEAT

390508712 403314 MOIRA SHAMS SHAMSUZZAMAN SUFIYA KHATOON GNNO 12-03-2000 918875193305 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311120555 403316

ASHWINI 
BADALSHAH 
NAROTE

BADALSHAH 
NAROTE MEGHA NAROTE STNO 01-10-1999 917744960429 Indian OPEN SEAT

410111385 403345 MATHANGI S SRIDHAR S CHITRA V GNNO 24-02-2002 919444542786 Indian OPEN SEAT

440811871 403352
MADHU 
VERMA

RAM KUMAR 
SINGH SUSHEELA SINGH BCNO 02-01-1998 919129521330 Indian OPEN SEAT

460803692 403359
SARMISTHA 
MONDAL SANKAR MONDAL MAITRI MONDAL SCNO 29-11-1993 918016835071 Indian OPEN SEAT

270220698 403363
SUPRIYA G 
KALASKAR

KALASKAR 
GURUNATH JYOTHI G KALASKAR SCNO 20-11-2000 918050200472 Indian OPEN SEAT

210102693 403372

SHREYA 
RAGHUNATH 
SHETGAONKA
R

RAGHUNATH 
SHETGAONKAR DEEPA SHETGAONKAR GNNO 23-09-2001 919881065808 Indian OPEN SEAT

221000245 403403
KUSHWAHA 
GITAKUMARI RAJKUMAR SHIV KUMARI BCNO 01-09-2001 917043078710 Indian OPEN SEAT

300104495 403438
MAHIMA 
DHOTE

DASHRATH 
DHOTE SANGEETA DHOTE BCNO 26-03-2002 919425002607 Indian OPEN SEAT

420126488 403456

SUGURI 
SRAVAN 
KUMAR SUGURI SHEKAR SUGURI BHAGYAMMA BCNO 15-01-2001 918686208666 Indian OPEN SEAT

280602697 403464 RITHU KURIAN
KURIAN 
VARGHESE SWAPNA KURIAN GNNO 10-10-2000 919492042768 Indian OPEN SEAT

270803465 403466

JAYA 
MANJUNATHA 
 M C

CHANDRAPPA B 
MADAR BHANUPRIYA M S SCNO 08-11-2000 919480522489 Indian OPEN SEAT

420128466 403485
RATHOD 
SAHITHI

RATHOD 
RAGHUNATH RATHOD ANUSHA STNO 13-06-2000 919948278239 Indian OPEN SEAT

390602206 403487
DHWANI 
SHARMA INDER SHARMA MEENAKSHI SHARMA GNNO 08-06-2001 919351632891 Indian OPEN SEAT
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190100022 403511 KHUSHI VIJAY VIJAY MITA

TEJASHIRI 
CHANDRAKANT 
TANDEL BCNO 10-06-2001 918980770070 Indian OPEN SEAT

280705877 403519 NIRMEL JOSE JOSE K T ANNAMMA MATHEW GNNO 23-08-1999 918281420318 Indian OPEN SEAT

410108029 403530
SABREEN 
MEERA M

MOHAMED 
MEERAN S MEERA BANU M BCNO 11-08-1999 919444600274 Indian OPEN SEAT

440810112 403533 VERMA RITIKA
VERMA RAMESH 
CHANDRA VERMA NITU SCNO 21-11-1999 918707248847 NRI OPEN SEAT

270204798 403536

MOHAMED 
TAAHA 
PATHAN

BAHADDUR 
KHAN K NASREEN TAJ BCNO 13-01-2002 918105671903 Indian OPEN SEAT

280300514 403543
MARIA 
GEORGE GEORGE FRANCIS DEEPA GEORGE GNNO 16-04-2001 919388234695 Indian OPEN SEAT

410801998 403553
VIJAYAVIDHYA 
M

MAGIZHVANNAN 
S RADHA G BCNO 10-09-2001 919715641454 Indian OPEN SEAT

460601854 403569 RAGINI NAGAR
RAKESH KUMAR 
NAGAR POONAM NAGAR GNNO 24-06-2000 919830239221 Indian OPEN SEAT

260200824 403572
SADASHIV 
MISHRA AJAY MISHRA JYOTI MISHRA GNNO 30-03-1999 919696667696 Indian OPEN SEAT

300401198 403680 AABHA SINGH
SURENDRA 
BAHADUR SINGH TRISHLA SINGH GNNO 02-10-1998 919753770899 Indian OPEN SEAT

200126757 403685 FAKIHA SHAKIL AHMED NAZRA BCNO 28-10-1999 919871646510 Indian OPEN SEAT

311401050 403702

MAYANK 
MANOHAR 
SHETTY

MANOHAR RAJU 
SHETTY

PRIYADARSHINI 
LAKSHMAN NAIK GNNO 23-02-2002 918097838732 NRI OPEN SEAT

281201418 403709 SANDRA P VINOD P SIJI JOSE EWNO 07-05-2001 919745798473 Indian OPEN SEAT

300300420 403725
PRIYANSH 
THAKUR SUNIL THAKUR SUMAN THAKUR GNNO 27-04-2000 916266360758 Indian OPEN SEAT
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281208513 403743 HAZEL P SHINE SHINE P V RAJEE K PAULOSE GNNO 14-01-2001 918075681428 Indian OPEN SEAT
270239941 403749 PAVANI G NARAYANA G G VARALAKSHMI BCNO 19-09-2001 919739034080 Indian OPEN SEAT

130101139 403784
TECHI 
YAMANG TECHI NIYA TECHI YAPER STNO 08-11-2001 919862610809 Indian OPEN SEAT

120204624 403791
PERUMALA 
SRE BHANU

P 
CHAKRAVARTHY 
NAVEEN Y SALOME SCNO 25-09-2001 919701605112 Indian OPEN SEAT

200118381 403803
PULKIT 
DHINGRA G K DHINGRA NISHA DHINGRA GNNO 01-09-2000 919818255852 Indian OPEN SEAT

310305380 403817

SHELKE 
PAPPIYA 
SANJAYRAO SANJAYRAO SUSHMA BCNO 26-01-2000 918956547548 Indian OPEN SEAT

120402133 403820

KOTHAKOTA 
RAMESH 
SANJANA

KOTHAKOTA 
RAMESH

KOTHAKOTA 
JAYALAKSHMI BCNO 23-03-2001 919441088310 Indian OPEN SEAT

200118335 403846 SAURAV RAJ SANJAY KUMAR SUSHMA CHOUDHARY SCNO 25-08-1999 919868978644 Indian OPEN SEAT
160102868 403847 SUKSHAM SANJAY ANITA GNNO 16-08-1999 919416339378 Indian OPEN SEAT

270213931 403853
ROHITH A 
BABU BABU S V ANURADHA C J BCNO 16-07-2002 919442831438 Indian OPEN SEAT

270206522 403875 H G MANISH R GOPALA M ANNAPURNA SCNO 06-12-2001 919448245020 Indian OPEN SEAT

390353118 403889
TARACHAND 
SAINI

SATAYANARAYAN 
SAINI SANTOSH DEVI BCNO 13-12-1997 917665350520 Indian OPEN SEAT

390306585 403894 TANYA JAIN
LAXMI CHAND 
JAIN ALKA JAIN GNNO 15-08-2002 919001551818 Indian OPEN SEAT

280708088 403926

NADHA 
FARDHANI 
AHAMED

SHANAVAS P 
AHAMED SONIA M SAHIB BCNO 18-04-2001 919846251787 Indian OPEN SEAT

450106390 403935
CHITRANJAN 
NEGI C M S NEGI ARADHANA NEGI GNNO 12-09-2002 918755618011 Indian OPEN SEAT
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410703295 403938

KOWSKI 
SHEBINA 
DHAS C A

C S CHRISTHU 
DHAS S ARUL SORNABAI BCNO 27-03-2001 919442788540 Indian OPEN SEAT

250104358 403943
MANSI 
MANDLA

TARSEM LAL 
MANDLA ARTI MANDLA SCNO 27-10-2000 919419943239 Indian OPEN SEAT

410117849 403958 B S SNEHA C BALAMURUGAN B SRIDEVI BCNO 06-06-2001 919444948512 Indian OPEN SEAT

110100655 403967 P ARTHI
R PANAIYAN 
MANIVASAGAN P VANITHA BCNO 01-08-2001 919434263732 Indian OPEN SEAT

390509473 403977
RUCHIKA 
BHARGAVA

MEGHRAJ 
BHARGAVA MAMTA EWNO 05-12-1999 917067690312 Indian OPEN SEAT

440105698 404009
ANUSHKA 
RAIZADA

DEVESH KUMAR 
SAXENA REETA SAXENA GNNO 20-06-2000 919358252652 Indian OPEN SEAT

390513362 404013
SWEETY 
JAISWAL VIJAY KUMAR SUCHITA DEVI BCNO 15-08-2001 917250689668 Indian OPEN SEAT

160113337 404016 SMRITI PRIYA
SATYAKETU 
SANJAY ANITA DEVI GNNO 12-07-2001 918329633057 Indian OPEN SEAT

270210200 404021
NASEELAH 
ZULFATH S PP SHOUKATH ALI ZUHARA BCNO 16-03-2001 919110259260 Indian OPEN SEAT

200103218 404026 VRISHTI SINGH MANDEEP SINGH SHEETAL GNNO 27-07-2001
278892666454
85 Indian OPEN SEAT

311009503 404053
HARSHVARDIN
I G PILLAI

GANESHKUMAR 
PILLAI SHAKUNTALA G PILLAI BCNO 03-04-2001 919619580423 Indian OPEN SEAT

281211254 404081 AKHIL MENON
AJAI KAVUNGAL 
ANAT

MULLAPPILLY 
ARAVINDAKSHAN 
NAIR SREELEKHA GNNO 12-02-2000 919895295705 NRI OPEN SEAT

450300683 404083 KHUSHI SAHU HERAM SAHU NITA SAHU GNNO 31-10-2001 919720002249 Indian OPEN SEAT

310805433 404096

KUMBHAR 
SAURABH 
SUBHASH

KUMBHAR 
SUBHASH 
SHRIPATI ARCHANA BCNO 17-06-2001 919423285882 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280903679 404105
ANNVY 
SEBASTIAN SEBASTIAN KS DAISY MATHEW GNNO 24-07-2001 919497761073 Indian OPEN SEAT

311125985 404106
BHUMIKA 
CHAPKE

PANJABRAO 
CHAPKE AASHA CHAPKE SCNO 11-05-2001 918829807617 Indian OPEN SEAT

270701518 404176 LIKHITHA H R RANGANATH LAKSHMAMMA BCNO 10-08-2001 918694048208 Indian OPEN SEAT

270709364 404177
PREETAM 
BHAJANTRI SATYANARAYAN LAXMI SCNO 18-12-2000 919980660848 Indian OPEN SEAT

120107831 404180

MUNIPALLI 
BALA NAGA 
KARTHIK

MUNIPALLI 
KASINADHA RAO

MUNIPALLI DURGA 
DEVI GNNO 23-10-2001 917303455291 Indian OPEN SEAT

360504270 404191

TAPAS 
RANJAN 
SAHOO

GYANENDRA 
KUMAR SAHOO AHALYA SAHOO BCNO 25-03-2000 918249691876 Indian OPEN SEAT

311513189 404204 R K KESHAVAN KANNAN PREETHA BCNO 05-08-2001 918975190422 Indian OPEN SEAT

281207163 404244 HRIDYA P V VELAYUDHAN P T OMANA M K SCNO 28-03-2000 919947138888 Indian OPEN SEAT

270707030 404254

ANJALI 
SHRIKANTH 
GOWDA PATIL

SHRIKANTH 
GOWDA PATIL ANITA S PATIL BCNO 12-05-2001 919448443707 Indian OPEN SEAT

280302428 404277

DEEPAN 
GEORGE 
OOMMEN

THANUVELIL 
GEORGE KOSHY SUNITHA K ZACHARIAH GNNO 27-10-2000

761496562776
14 Indian OPEN SEAT

200120816 404300 MANAN SAHU
NEERAJ MOHAN 
SAHU VANDANA SAHU BCNO 12-10-1999 919582308750 Indian OPEN SEAT

280304331 404320 TREESA BEN BENNY GEORGE ALICE BENNY GNNO 28-05-2001 918848290501 Indian OPEN SEAT

420128631 404325
SERVEEN 
HEMBRAM

BANSHI DHAR 
HEMBRAM SMITA HEMBRAM STNO 23-06-2001 919951412083 Indian OPEN SEAT

270706865 404372
PRIYA CECILIA 
NORONHA

PRAKASH FELIX 
NORONHA

DIVYA PRABHA ANITA 
NORONHA BCNO 17-03-2002 918277050837 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270230715 404373 HIMANI OM OMPRAKASH K JAYASHREE SCNO 14-12-2000 919845379491 Indian OPEN SEAT

280909887 404410
SUHNINA 
BINSY NOUSHAD SUBNA BCNO 22-05-2000 919744431998 Indian OPEN SEAT

311401818 404411
SURYANSH 
AGRAWAL

SANJAY 
AGRAWAL MANJU AGRAWAL EWNO 25-10-2001 919699551856 Indian OPEN SEAT

440702745 404416
ROSHNI 
GUPTA

SHIV MOHAN 
GUPTA DURGA GUPTA GNNO 08-09-1998 919140492139 Indian OPEN SEAT

270213117 404431 VARSHINI T A ANAND T S C MANJULA STNO 03-02-2001 917338209504 Indian OPEN SEAT

170202742 404439
SURYANSH 
TIWARI VINOD TIWARI SANJANA TIWARI GNNO 27-07-2000 919993068808 Indian OPEN SEAT

281112796 404441
GREESHMA D 
P PREMANAN J DALY P R SCNO 13-02-2001 919446915349 Indian OPEN SEAT

390323457 404448
AASTHA 
BANSAL

RAJ KUMAR 
BANSAL AMISHA BANSAL GNNO 12-03-2002 919462488060 Indian OPEN SEAT

460808061 404455
SWAGATASRE
E HALDAR

SNEHASIS 
HALDAR SUCHISMITA HALDAR SCNO 18-09-2000 919831349405 Indian OPEN SEAT

281113537 404459 ANGEL G S J B GODWIN SUCY GODWIN GNNO 19-01-2001 919947344330 Indian OPEN SEAT

440803431 404460

SAGAR 
KUMAR 
VERMA

SURESH KUMAR 
VERMA MAMTA RANI VERMA SCNO 26-02-1999 919369160522 Indian OPEN SEAT

410200385 404484 HARINI S SUBRAMANIAM P PADMAPRIYA S BCNO 21-04-2002 919715694259 Indian OPEN SEAT

200142144 404490
SANGEETA 
RANI DEVRAJ SINGH KAMLA DEVI SCNO 22-05-1997 918384003134 Indian OPEN SEAT

280600045 404495 ANAGHA B A ANILKUMAR A K BEENABHASKER N SCNO 18-04-2001 919497780783 Indian OPEN SEAT

280704065 404532

RUBAN 
KURIAKOSE 
VALAVANOLIC
KAL

KURIAKOSE 
ANTONY

SHANTYMOL 
KURIAKOSE GNNO 23-06-2001 919483897000 Indian OPEN SEAT

390510127 404584 HEMA KUMARI TARI RAM RAMA DEVI SCNO 03-02-1996 919682503424 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270231311 404599

SOURABH 
KUMAR 
CHOUDHARY

RAM DARASH 
CHOUDHARY BHUILA DEVI SCNO 14-01-1997 919035734091 Indian OPEN SEAT

270227257 404614
SHIFA 
HARMAIN

SHAFEE UR 
RAHMAN SHAMSIYA YASMEEN BCNO 24-03-2000 919448672916 Indian OPEN SEAT

160112172 404618 JAIJEET SINGH
LAKHWINDER 
SINGH GURPREETINDER KAUR GNNO 28-07-2001 918427019195 Indian OPEN SEAT

280400593 404637
ARAVIND R 
SHANKAR RAJEEVAN K ANANDAVALLI BCNO 06-11-2001 919633750833 Indian OPEN SEAT

390504477 404666 ANJALI JAIN UMESH JAIN JYOTI JAIN GNNO 18-05-2000 918076659809 Indian OPEN SEAT
390325455 404673 YASH MEENA DINESH MEENA MAMTA MEENA STNO 26-03-2000 919772156247 Indian OPEN SEAT

390409427 404677 NISHANT VYAS KAILASH VYAS SUNITA VYAS GNNO 12-07-2000 919166640098 Indian OPEN SEAT

440804396 404678 TARUN BAWA VIRAJ BAWA REKHA BAWA GNNO 09-10-2001
184594151518
45 Indian OPEN SEAT

280703792 404698 JIJITHA REJI REJI M R AJITHA BAI G SCNO 18-04-2001 919188102918 Indian OPEN SEAT
270236780 404700 K SIRISHA K JAYARAMUDU K PUSHPALATHA BCNO 03-06-2000 917013720659 Indian OPEN SEAT

220104098 404708

PANCHAL 
RISHABH 
HITENDRAKU
MAR

HITENDRAKUMAR 
 PANCHAL NITABEN PANCHAL BCNO 28-04-2002 917600152715 Indian OPEN SEAT

160101689 404740
NEHARIKA 
SINHA AJAY SINHA NISHA SINHA GNNO 01-12-2000 919416300906 Indian OPEN SEAT

410606313 404753
RAGUL 
SHANKAR S

SANKAR KUMAR 
G THIRUMAGAL S BCNO 19-09-2001 919500659825 Indian OPEN SEAT

200128354 404764 SUNNY SINGH
SHRI OM 
PRAKASH KAVITA SINGH SCNO 17-08-2000 919958569435 Indian OPEN SEAT

270230763 404765
DEEKSHA 
RAMASWAMY

SREENIVASA 
MURTHY K R LATHAMANI C H SCNO 10-08-2001 919164752975 Indian OPEN SEAT

160103649 404796 KAVITA PAWAN KUMAR MAMTA RANI BCNO 21-08-2001 917814686017 Indian OPEN SEAT
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310411041 404807

SHASHANK 
KHANDEBHAR
AD

SAKHARAM 
KHANDEBHARAD

NISHA 
KHANDEBHARAD BCNO 03-07-1999 919284082144 Indian OPEN SEAT

200115987 404873 JATIN MADAN
MANOHAR 
MADAN SANGEETA MADAN GNNO 30-08-2001 919873553485 Indian OPEN SEAT

390309640 404914 JIYA RATHORE DINESH KUMAR ANU RATHORE SCNO 24-08-2001 919414359540 Indian OPEN SEAT

410300698 404939 KAVIYARASI R R RAVI R KALAIYARASI BCNO 05-03-2001 919677239470 Indian OPEN SEAT

411409755 404940
NAVEENKUMA
R R RAJENDRAN L SAKUNTHALA N STNO 15-05-2001 919943742130 Indian OPEN SEAT

120500929 404945
CHINTHOTI 
PARAMESH

CHINTHOTI 
SRINIVASA RAO CHINTHOTI SRILATHA EWNO 24-08-1999 919542633395 Indian OPEN SEAT

270710336 404962 HARSHITH M V
VENKATESHA M 
M SHARADAMMA G V SCNO 31-12-2001 919986664438 Indian OPEN SEAT

330100263 404963

NGAHNEI 
CAROLINE 
HANGSING

NGULJAKAI 
HANGSING TITING HANGSING STNO 16-10-1997 918730866800 Indian OPEN SEAT

120608560 404965

NEELADRI 
TRIVENI SAI 
CHANDRA 
SONU

NEELADRI 
CHANDRA 
SEKHAR

NEELADRI 
ESWARAMMA BCNO 13-06-2000 918106963176 Indian OPEN SEAT

120407629 404971
T V KAVYA 
TAGORE

T V PRASANNA 
TAGORE K MADHAVI SCNO 29-12-2001 919440323293 Indian OPEN SEAT

440107162 404975
MANISH 
PRATAP SINGH SHANKAR LAL BHAGWATI DEVI SCNO 19-07-1998

391990457539
19 Indian OPEN SEAT

411301833 404994

SAM 
PRAVEEN 
JEBAMANI J

JOHN 
RAMACHANDRAN 
 S

AMINA BABY SATHIBAI 
P BCNO 02-09-1998 918124348824 Indian OPEN SEAT

200130122 404998
GAGANDEEP 
KAUR DALIP SINGH SURINDER KAUR SCNO 01-09-2000 917065119061 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420121904 405020
MULUKALA 
SUCHERITA

MULUKALA ANIL 
RAJ

MULUKALA SUDHA 
RANI SCNO 15-11-2001 919908178319 Indian OPEN SEAT

311304084 405032

AQSA 
FATEMA 
KHWAJA

KHWAJA 
TAUHEEDULLAH

KHWAJA TANVEER 
FATEMA GNNO 06-11-2000 917720911200 Indian OPEN SEAT

370102577 405051 SHIVANI S SARAVANAN K
PARMAR SUMANBEN 
RAMANLAL GNNO 19-10-2001 919047007106 Indian OPEN SEAT

170201876 405057
SHREYA 
CHOUBEY

RAJENDRA 
CHOUBEY SHASHI CHOUBEY GNNO 21-04-2001 917772948856 Indian OPEN SEAT

411201597 405069
VASUNTHARA 
R K RAJAMANI R PREMALATHA BCNO 27-06-2002 919940740680 Indian OPEN SEAT

281202696 405077
A SAI 
RAJENDRAN N AZHAGAPPAN L K RAJAM BCNO 07-11-2000 919952552948 Indian OPEN SEAT

170105297 405079 ANJALI LAKRA RAJENDRA LAKRA PRABHA LAKRA STNO 13-06-1997 917869217609 Indian OPEN SEAT

410112600 405108
STEVE 
SAMSON E

EDWARD GNANA 
SEKARAN HEPZIBAH M BCNO 23-09-2000 919600910391 Indian OPEN SEAT

410604586 405113

SARU 
SWETHA DEVI 
R RAVISELVAM M SHANMUGAVALLI S SCNO 03-12-2001 919443443299 Indian OPEN SEAT

360401520 405144
SUMIT 
GOMANGO

PURUSHOTTAM 
GOMANGO SUJATA DEVI STNO 06-10-2000 918280206857 Indian OPEN SEAT

200107931 405159 PUNEET KAUR JASPAL SINGH CHARANJEET KAUR GNNO 09-03-2001 918810315862 Indian OPEN SEAT

310415308 405167

KENDRE 
MAHESH 
SATISH SATISH MEERA BCNO 26-06-2000 919119585316 Indian OPEN SEAT

410101592 405173 SANJANA DK B DINESH KUMAR LEKHA VS GNNO 23-04-2002 919840529275 Indian OPEN SEAT
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380400495 405183 NAVREET INDERJEET SINGH BALWINDER KAUR BCNO 02-10-2000 918427564761 Indian OPEN SEAT

200120468 405185 JASLEEN KAUR
MANMOHAN 
SINGH PARAMJEET KAUR SCNO 24-01-2001 917082590216 Indian OPEN SEAT

150243865 405188
PRATEEK 
SHIVAM VIKASH KUMAR KIRTI SINHA GNNO 19-01-2000 918969766445 Indian OPEN SEAT

280308370 405189
JESSICA 
MOHAMED ALI

MOHAMED ALI 
PALATHINGAL

ROSSINA MOHAMED 
ALI BCNO 26-09-2000 917510862143 NRI OPEN SEAT

270201564 405221 RAJENDRA S SANJU S REKHA R NAIR GNNO 06-04-2001
154298454415
42 Indian OPEN SEAT

120610876 405239
NUNNA SAI 
RAM CHARAN

NUNNA 
SRINIVASA RAO NUNNA NAGA JYOTHI EWNO 24-10-2000 919059061297 Indian OPEN SEAT

281105806 405244 SHAFEEK S SHAFI S SAFEELA BEEVI BCNO 03-12-1999 917559028711 Indian OPEN SEAT

300319296 405255
SHIVANGI 
KAUSHIK MANOJ KAUSHIK KIRAN GNNO 17-03-2000 918602746082 Indian OPEN SEAT

230208632 405290 NEELAM BODAN LAL KRISHANA DEVI BCNO 21-06-1990 917206369149 Indian OPEN SEAT

420202649 405324
JARPULA 
MOUNIKA JARPULA RUPLA JARPULA KAMALA STNO 16-06-1999 918688578851 Indian OPEN SEAT

281208557 405337 ADRIN SAJAN
SAJAN S 
KOLENGADAN LISA SAJAN GNNO 25-06-2001 917558067777 Indian OPEN SEAT

270305799 405338
CHANDANA S 
U UMESH D JYOTHI K SCNO 27-06-2000 919449580790 Indian OPEN SEAT

410612101 405342 JEYALISHA D DINESH M GANAPATHIAMMAL D SCNO 14-10-2000 919994755227 Indian OPEN SEAT

370105223 405344
SRI 
AISHWARYA S SAKTHIVEL CHITHRA BCNO 11-04-2002 919894541273 Indian OPEN SEAT

310805289 405345

GAURAV 
DILVARSING 
PADVI

DILVARSING 
INDRASING PADVI

MALTI DILVARSING 
PADVI STNO 03-07-2000 918999154595 Indian OPEN SEAT
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440814506 405353 VIJAYA BHARTI
ACHINTA MANI 
BHARTI SAVITA BHARTI SCNO 13-05-2000 918318298992 Indian OPEN SEAT

441119038 405356 PRIYA GUPTA
CHANDRESHWER 
GUPTA KAVITA GUPTA BCNO 15-12-1992 918299541775 Indian OPEN SEAT

440802686 405383
ABHIJEET 
VERMA

ASHOK KUMAR 
VERMA PUSHPA VERMA SCNO 23-06-2000 916394898272 Indian OPEN SEAT

280815621 405397 ASWATHY R S RAJAN Y SHINI V JOHN BCNO 13-02-2000 919446571695 Indian OPEN SEAT

390101152 405419 DEEPTI
ANAND KUMAR 
TEPAN PARVATI SCNO 14-09-2000 917665873058 Indian OPEN SEAT

260302070 405431
ANSHITA 
KUMARI

HIMANSHU 
KUMAR ANSHU KUMARI GNNO 18-10-1999 919430414514 Indian OPEN SEAT

411204805 405464 AISHWARYA B
BALADHANDAYUT
HAM S JAYANTHI J BCNO 16-02-2000 916379164774 Indian OPEN SEAT

280307494 405479
SREEKRISHNA 
SHAJI SHAJI VIJI BCNO 29-03-2000 918921699733 Indian OPEN SEAT

460901848 405480 RICHA RANI KANHAI LAL RAM MEENA VERMA BCNO 25-02-2000 918789350858 Indian OPEN SEAT

200126302 405496
AMRENDRA 
SHIVAM ASHOK KUMAR ANIMA JAISWAL BCNO 03-07-1997 919818342638 Indian OPEN SEAT

200131605 405505
PRIYANKA 
SAHOO

PRASHANT 
KUMAR SAHOO MANJU LATA SAHOO BCNO 23-04-2000 919811303794 Indian OPEN SEAT

270303391 405510
MEGHANA G 
DODDAMANI

GUDDAPPA G 
DODDAMANI

SUMITHRA G 
DODDAMANI STNO 03-11-2001 919148301567 Indian OPEN SEAT

270708789 405519 VANDANA D V
VEERA BHADRE 
GOWDA D L KOMALA T N BCNO 12-07-2001 919448503773 Indian OPEN SEAT

110100881 405528 SUPRIYA
DILIP KUMAR 
DUBE VIJAY KUMARI GNNO 07-11-2000 919476085198 Indian OPEN SEAT

220103884 405532

AAVRI 
YUMNA 
TAMEEM 
AHMED TAMEEMAHMED FATEMA GNNO 24-12-2001 919925037222 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120512587 405543
PAMARTHI 
TANMAI

PAMARTHI 
PRABHAKARA 
RAO

PAMARTHI 
LOKESWARIDEVI BCNO 15-08-2002 917981550325 Indian OPEN SEAT

441111772 405546
PRIYA 
CHAURASIA

KRISHNA 
CHANDRA 
KASHYAP ARCHANA CHAURASIA BCNO 13-12-2001 916393789186 Indian OPEN SEAT

180100218 405550

BHANUSHALI 
BHUMIKA 
PRAVIN PRAVIN HANSABEN GNNO 09-06-2001 919377120824 Indian OPEN SEAT

120505974 405569
INJETI 
ASHRITH

INJETI 
PRABHAKAR BONTHU INDIRAMMA SCNO 20-10-2001 919603069090 Indian OPEN SEAT

200136515 405579 SANSAR SINGH OMPAL SINGH HUKMI DEVI SCNO 10-10-1998 919205970399 Indian OPEN SEAT
410700989 405582 ANSIO S L SURENDRAN T LEEMA ROSE K BCNO 15-10-2001 919486012371 Indian OPEN SEAT

120610694 405604

CHIPPALA 
SOWMYA 
NAICKER

CHIPPALA SATHI 
RAJU PESANGI NAGAMANI BCNO 27-03-2001 918008226334 Indian OPEN SEAT

140300632 405605
DEBOJEET 
NATH JISHU NATH MOUSUMI NATH BCNO 29-01-2001 918638709704 Indian OPEN SEAT

300304747 405620
SHUCHI 
BAROLE

BHUSHAN 
BAROLE APARNA BAROLE GNNO 12-03-2001 919926701597 Indian OPEN SEAT

200147961 405624
PUSHPANJALI 
VERMA

GIRISH LAL 
VERMA KUSUM VERMA SCNO 09-01-1999 918745072471 Indian OPEN SEAT

120102366 405642

VOLLI SAI 
JITHENDRA 
KUMAR VOLLI RAMANA VOLLI LAKSHMI BCNO 16-04-2001 919160144548 Indian OPEN SEAT

441001891 405647
SAJAL 
SHARMA

ANIL KUMAR 
SHARMA RAJNI DEVI GNNO 09-01-2001 919582789174 Indian OPEN SEAT

270406783 405653
ZEESHAN 
MAHAT

PAPASAHEB 
MAHAT FAREEDA MAHAT GNNO 24-06-2000 919880056801 Indian OPEN SEAT

120514958 405655
BADAVATH 
RUCHITA B MUKUNDA B SADHANA STNO 28-04-2000 919701348916 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311521125 405684
ANOUSHKA 
BHUTADA

YOGESH 
BHUTADA PREETI BHUTADA GNNO 06-12-2001 919881359539 Indian OPEN SEAT

330100884 405686
MEDASHISHA 
CHYNE OLLEY MAIROM BAIAHUNLANG CHYNE STNO 08-10-1999 918837005406 Indian OPEN SEAT

120202342 405691

RAGULA 
GOVINDAMM
A

RAGULA 
VENKATESH RAGULA NARASAMMA STNO 08-07-2001 919959394206 Indian OPEN SEAT

270213899 405713
SIDHANTO 
KARMAKAR

SADESH KUMAR 
KARMAKAR JYOTI KARMAKAR STNO 30-12-1998 919102556707 Indian OPEN SEAT

311508616 405716
SHAIKH 
MISBAH TAHIR TAHIR SHAGUFTA GNNO 21-09-2001 919673344817 Indian OPEN SEAT

311109771 405732
PRIYANKA 
SAHARE RAJESH SAHARE LATA SAHARE SCNO 10-07-2002 919637361547 Indian OPEN SEAT

281202311 405770

VARSHA 
KALYANI 
SHANMUGHA
N

PATTARUPURAKK
AL K 
SHANMUGHAN

ROSHNI CHAKKY 
SUGUNAN BCNO 18-06-2001 917356566832 Indian OPEN SEAT

130101622 405775 HIBA MENYA HIBA TAJI HIBA MEMAK STNO 24-11-2000 917005803238 Indian OPEN SEAT

280808377 405793 ANASWARA K RAJAN K SREEJA T BCNO 02-03-2000 919496729270 Indian OPEN SEAT

250212012 405799
RONAQ UL 
HAQ

ABDUL HAQ 
MASOODI YASMEEN JAN GNNO 13-08-1999 917006560362 Indian OPEN SEAT

260200631 405804
ASHISH 
PRASAD SATISH PRASAD NEELAM PRASAD SCNO 28-09-1999 917547808477 Indian OPEN SEAT

170300782 405807 SADAF KHAN SHAKEEL KHAN ASHIYA BEGUM EWNO 10-09-1999 917000625165 Indian OPEN SEAT

380300754 405821 ASHMAN HEER HARBANS LAL SUNITA PAUL SCNO 11-11-1999 918427592400 Indian OPEN SEAT

311004259 405828

ANANT 
NARAYAN 
MADRASI

NARAYAN ASHOK 
MADRASI

ANJANA NARAYAN 
MADRASI SCNO 31-03-1999 919029020675 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270236015 405851
DISHA V 
MURTHY

R VASUDEVA 
MURTHY SOWMYA V MURTHY BCNO 01-10-2001 919620901287 Indian OPEN SEAT

420115146 405858 KALA GANESH K SRINIVASA RAO K VARALAXMI BCNO 11-09-2000 919059391003 Indian OPEN SEAT

460816276 405891 RITWIKA PAUL
NIMAI CHANDRA 
PAUL KAKOLI MITRA PAUL BCNO 29-03-2000 919434555255 Indian OPEN SEAT

411400271 405909
SUBHA 
CHANDRIKA S SARAVANAN R VENNILA S BCNO 15-07-2001 916379149951 Indian OPEN SEAT

200133052 405917
YASH RAJ 
SISSODIYA

RAJ SINGH 
SISSODIYA RUCHI SISSODIYA GNNO 10-06-1998 917011023015 Indian OPEN SEAT

410402661 405924 DINESH P K KANNIYAPPAN P DHANALAKSHMI N BCNO 05-08-2001 919443991293 Indian OPEN SEAT
280810534 405954 MEGHNA P S PURUSHU E K SHYJA K P SCNO 13-09-1999 917025155184 Indian OPEN SEAT

390507138 405960
VANSHIKA 
VERMA

NARENDRA 
VERMA SANTOSH VERMA SCNO 28-06-2000 919928598947 Indian OPEN SEAT

411201401 405976 GAYATHRI K KATHIRAVAN N KAVITHA K BCNO 07-07-2001 919894779246 Indian OPEN SEAT

270508997 405997
SHAHISTA 
TARANNUM

ABDUL REHMAN 
SHAH ALI BI BI TABASSUM BCNO 23-07-2000 918618876988 Indian OPEN SEAT

270104667 406016 LAXMI KALAL JANGALIBA SULOCHANA BCNO 23-07-2000 919980666608 Indian OPEN SEAT

310809579 406017

SATYAM 
SURESH 
MOHITE SURESH SULAKSHANA SCNO 06-08-1999 918411001519 Indian OPEN SEAT

280909336 406019 SHAHANAS C NAVAS C SARAFUNNISA BCNO 21-09-2001 919400711182 Indian OPEN SEAT

311501107 406026

GAIKWAD 
DHANADA 
DHANANJAY

GAIKWAD 
DHANANJAY 
KRISHNANATH

GAIKWAD 
VARSHARANI 
DHANANJAY GNNO 02-11-2001 919823055996 Indian OPEN SEAT

410200087 406043
PINKY BAKSHI 
K

KISHORE KUMAR 
BAKSHI G

SHANTHI RANI BAKSHI 
K SCNO 30-08-2000 916379359996 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390402090 406055
KHUSHHALI 
BORA

ANIL KUMAR 
BORA SANTOSH BORA GNNO 03-03-2000 919414849931 Indian OPEN SEAT

160108786 406089
SHUBHANKAR 
THAKUR NARESH THAKUR PURVA THAKUR STNO 20-03-2001 918943364571 Indian OPEN SEAT

300300313 406096
PRATIK DAS 
BAIRAGI

KRISHN DAS 
BAIRAGI PUSHPA BAI BAIRAGI BCPH 16-03-2000 917389666388 Indian OPEN SEAT

281111754 406101
MANU JOSE 
ABRAHAM SHAJI C LEENA TITUS BCNO 08-07-2001 919446040958 Indian OPEN SEAT

150239742 406103
ABHIMANYU 
KUMAR

UMAKANT 
PANDIT SHAKUNTALA DEVI BCNO 01-01-2000 919135036070 Indian OPEN SEAT

220802591 406164 HARSH PATEL CHHOTUBHAI RANJITA GNNO 24-09-2000 919429465394 Indian OPEN SEAT

380301163 406169
JASMANJIT 
SINGH

JASWINDER 
SINGH MANJIT KAUR BCNO 02-02-2001 919876076589 Indian OPEN SEAT

310902105 406205

JAGTAP 
RUPESH 
RAVINDRA RAVINDRA RUPALI GNNO 25-06-2001 917558693903 Indian OPEN SEAT

390346678 406216 SAKSHI SATIJA SHANKAR SATIJA SANGEETA SATIJA GNNO 20-06-1998 919772780450 Indian OPEN SEAT
411304012 406224 SIVA PRIYA P PONMANI S SUDHA V SCNO 08-03-2001 919486552522 Indian OPEN SEAT

311003168 406229
BHAKTI 
MANGE RAMESH PRITI GNNO 14-04-2001 919930505026 Indian OPEN SEAT

450302210 406241
KANIKA 
NAUSRAN

MUKESH 
NAUSRAN ANJU NAUSRAN GNNO 15-06-1999 919897899540 Indian OPEN SEAT

120508396 406243
KATARI 
SRAVANI

KATARI 
RAMBABU KATARI RAJESWARI SCNO 18-08-2000 919063022202 Indian OPEN SEAT

311503634 406254
WADE 
GAYASHREE ASHOK UMA SCNO 06-02-2000 919145144593 Indian OPEN SEAT

311510488 406268

APURVAA 
AVINASH 
MOHITE

AVINASH 
BHANUDAS 
MOHITE

LEENA AVINASH 
MOHITE GNNO 08-04-2002 919422515342 Indian OPEN SEAT

370103562 406271
KRISHNAKHAN
TH V

VENKATESWARA
N VINODHINI BCNO 15-08-2001 919677830439 Indian OPEN SEAT
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220700215 406290

VADERA 
KHUSHI 
SHARADBHAI

SHARADBHAI 
VADERA JYOTIBEN VADERA EWNO 28-12-2000 919879521542 Indian OPEN SEAT

200117424 406316
PRIYANKA 
KUMARI

SHIV KUMAR 
MAHTO SUGANTI DEVI BCNO 21-07-2000 918383082626 Indian OPEN SEAT

460500121 406330 RISHAV DAS SOMNATH DAS DEBJANI DAS GNNO 06-12-2000 917003750393 Indian OPEN SEAT

140203692 406370
DARSHAN 
PEGU

SUSHIL KUMAR 
PEGU BIJITA PEGU STNO 10-02-2000 919365591869 Indian OPEN SEAT

460821285 406371
SHIRSHO 
SENGUPTA

TANMOY 
SENGUPTA SUTAPA SENGUPTA GNNO 24-02-1999 919433605885 Indian OPEN SEAT

150221232 406373
TWISHA 
SRIVASTAVA

SANJEEV 
SRIVASTAVA AVRITI SRIVASTAVA EWNO 04-12-2001 919771492808 Indian OPEN SEAT

411007415 406383
EZHILARASHI 
T S

THIRUNAVUKKAR
ASU R SIVASANKARI V BCNO 01-06-2001 919944919472 Indian OPEN SEAT

260306567 406431 AGYESH RAJ
SHYAM SUNDAR 
DAS NITU DEVI SCNO 25-12-1998 917481035266 Indian OPEN SEAT

440204828 406437 AASHU JYOTI NEELAM KUMAR ANJANA SCNO 28-08-2000 919450586968 Indian OPEN SEAT

420121628 406438

NETHALA 
DURGA 
SIDDHARTH

NETHALA 
VIJAYAKUMAR

NETHALA 
ANANDAJYOTHI SCNO 07-06-2002 919490994761 Indian OPEN SEAT

170203144 406440
VARTIKA 
SURYAWANSHI

SANTOSH 
KUMAR 
SURYAWANSHI

SULEKHA 
SURYAWANSHI SCNO 10-07-2000 919827832278 Indian OPEN SEAT

380201084 406448 KASHISH AMIT CHAWLA SANTOSH CHAWLA GNNO 05-12-2001 919414512536 Indian OPEN SEAT

410605180 406490 SANKARI M MUTHUSWAMY V CHANDRADEVI C BCNO 30-01-2001 918300036184 Indian OPEN SEAT

270801903 406529
JACQUELINE 
VINCY M D

MADALAIMUTHU 
J JEYA RAKKINI A BCNO 28-07-2001 919449329544 Indian OPEN SEAT

390327776 406531
AMEYA 
SHARMA

RAJENDRA 
KUMAR SHARMA SUPRABHA SHARMA GNNO 01-05-2001 919928502169 Indian OPEN SEAT
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281210222 406533
SOORYA 
GAYATHRI C P BAIJU RESMI BAIJU BCNO 12-05-2001 919895722011 Indian OPEN SEAT

170303558 406546 MUSKAN DEORAJ GAJBHIYE VANDANA SCNO 21-02-2001 919753599017 Indian OPEN SEAT

460804158 406562
MEHEZABIN 
SULTANA SK IQBAL

ZAHERA SULTANA 
SHEKH GNNO 25-03-1999 918479951765 Indian OPEN SEAT

280404340 406574
SANA MUNIR 
KANJARANDY

MUNIR AHMED 
KANJARANDY JASEENA BCNO 02-01-2001 918129604100 Indian OPEN SEAT

270704338 406578
ABDULLAH A 
SHAIKH

ANWAR ALI A 
SHAIKH HASINA KHANUM BCNO 09-05-2001 919448006145 Indian OPEN SEAT

410100388 406617
CHRISTIN 
DOYLE R ROBINSON J SUJATHA R BCNO 08-03-2002 919884822441 Indian OPEN SEAT

140100376 406619

RANJIT 
KUMAR 
YADAV

CHANDESWAR 
PRASAD YADAV GAITRI DEVI BCNO 19-03-1999 917005060473 Indian OPEN SEAT

410401277 406636 KAVIYARANI P PERINBAM INDIRANI BCNO 28-10-1996 918056835773 Indian OPEN SEAT

430101808 406647

ADRIKA 
BHATTACHARJ
EE

TANMAY 
BHATTACHARJEE MANJUSRI MAJUMDAR GNNO 13-09-2000 916009281953 Indian OPEN SEAT

390326348 406650
MANU 
SHARMA

YOGESH KUMAR 
SHARMA KANCHAN SHARMA GNNO 06-08-1998 919269398440 Indian OPEN SEAT

270216002 406659 SUFIA S
MOHAMMED 
SALEEM REHANA KHAN BCNO 14-05-2001 919535390286 Indian OPEN SEAT

280610409 406695 NEHA PHILIP PHILIP ISSAC JOHNSY PHILIP GNNO 09-02-1999 918547516204 Indian OPEN SEAT

460815759 406713
SUPREETI 
MONDAL AVIJIT MONDAL SHILA MONDAL SCNO 05-01-2001 918017686709 Indian OPEN SEAT

Page 5784 of 7016



LIST FOR EIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR STRAY VACANCY UG 2019 (OPEN SEAT)
Rollno Rank Name FatherName MotherName CandCat Dob mobileNo Nationality AppliedCounselling

420201804 406735
MOHAMMAD 
ADNANUDDIN

MOHAMMAD 
SALAUDDIN NOOR JAHAN GNNO 23-12-2000 919133410123 Indian OPEN SEAT

260201333 406747
KRISHNA 
BIRULY JAGNATH BIRULY MALTI BIRULY STNO 05-06-2000 917349844937 Indian OPEN SEAT

460815475 406756 USHASI MIDYA
LATE AMAL 
KUMAR MIDYA UMA MONDAL MIDYA SCNO 18-06-1999 919735209282 Indian OPEN SEAT

200100615 406757 RIYA SOLANKI MAHESH PINKI BCNO 21-12-2001 919999751052 Indian OPEN SEAT

460812949 406764
SEBANTI 
MONDAL

PANKAJ KUMAR 
MONDAL SUDIPTA MONDAL SCNO 16-07-2001 919433329834 Indian OPEN SEAT

390602954 406810
AALIYA 
REHMAN ZIA UR REHMAN TABASSUM GNNO 19-02-2000 916377491010 Indian OPEN SEAT

410116796 406811 S M HARSHINI
S K MADHAN 
MOHAN S M ANANDI PRIYA BCNO 03-12-2001 919710751123 Indian OPEN SEAT

441112944 406816 PRIYANKA
HARISHCHANDRA 
HANS KUNTI DEVI SCNO 22-02-1999 919807365036 Indian OPEN SEAT

280404310 406817 AYSHA
ABDUL SALAM 
PUTHIYAPURAYIL

SHAJITHA ABDUL 
SALAM BCNO 05-03-2001 918289823391 Indian OPEN SEAT

280606818 406843
HARIKRISHNA
N R

RAGHAVARAJAN 
R SUJATHA A BCNO 06-07-2000 919447075407 Indian OPEN SEAT

270216265 406855 MANJULA S G YALLAPPA S G RUKMINI S G SCNO 27-04-2000 919972654650 Indian OPEN SEAT

120105202 406889

MIRIYALA 
HARSHAVARD
HAN

MIRIYALA HARI 
KRISHNA

MIRIYALA 
JAYALAKSHMI GNNO 11-10-2001 919849840006 Indian OPEN SEAT

311211307 406931
GIRAM AARTI 
BALIRAM BALIRAM SUNITA BCNO 22-12-2000 918329421211 Indian OPEN SEAT
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411401807 406990
NITHISH 
KUMAR S

SATHANANTHAM 
S REVATHI S BCNO 20-07-2002 919486885399 Indian OPEN SEAT

360100514 406998
SIDDHARTH 
DAS

SATYA SWARUP 
DAS SMITA RAY GNNO 30-11-2000 919437188000 Indian OPEN SEAT

200148174 407050
MEHEK 
MITTRA

MANOJ KUMAR 
MITTRA AARTI MITTRA GNNO 23-09-2001 919868942317 Indian OPEN SEAT

280303296 407065
RIYAS 
HUSSAIN A S H AHAMED ANISA SULAIHA BCNO 28-12-2001 919497245563 Indian OPEN SEAT

300310707 407067
VIKAS 
PADIYAR

RAMCHANDRA 
PADIYAR MAYA PADIYAR SCNO 12-07-1999 919826329448 Indian OPEN SEAT

120500617 407069

GONTI 
JEEVAN 
KUMAR

GONTI 
BHASKARA RAO GONTI RAJYALAXMI SCNO 24-01-2001 918328207119 Indian OPEN SEAT

320102380 407074

JIBIT 
MOIRANGTHE
M

MOIRANGTHEM 
RAMO SINGH

MOIRANGTHEM O 
BRAJARANI DEVI SCNO 20-03-2002

037598564303
75 Indian OPEN SEAT

390352191 407122 VIKAS KUMAR
SHYONARAYAN 
YADAV RATANI DEVI BCNO 08-08-1996 918434334296 Indian OPEN SEAT

160101571 407123
VRINDA 
AGGARWAL AJAY AGGARWAL RACHNA AGGARWAL GNNO 28-08-2001 919816022470 Indian OPEN SEAT

170300784 407140

MRITUNJAY 
SINGH 
THAKUR

BRAMHANAND 
SINGH THAKUR SHASHI SINGH THAKUR EWNO 20-01-2001 919425516762 Indian OPEN SEAT

220107670 407154
PATEL NIDHI 
PARESHBHAI

PATEL 
PARESHBHAI 
VITTHALBHAI

PATEL ASHABEN 
PARESHBHAI EWNO 17-08-2002 919664642398 Indian OPEN SEAT

190100460 407174 PARAS GORI VASANT GORI HANSA GORI GNNO 18-09-2001 917096631179 Indian OPEN SEAT

411003305 407246
VASANTH 
RAKUEL K KUMARAVEL R ELANJIYAM K BCNO 04-06-2002 918248527342 Indian OPEN SEAT

200142852 407248

ARJUN 
KUMAR 
MANDAL

AJIT KUMAR 
MANDAL KALPANA MANDAL SCNO 01-06-1999 918527726332 Indian OPEN SEAT
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440100510 407254 JAHNVI GUPTA SANDEEP GUPTA SANDHYA GUPTA GNNO 06-04-2002 919412520499 Indian OPEN SEAT

390302219 407272
ANKIT 
PRAKASH OM PRAKASH KUMARI SEEMA BCNO 26-10-1998 917070552950 Indian OPEN SEAT

270403163 407305 DINEKA ANAND DANAMMA SCNO 23-04-1999 919845641883 Indian OPEN SEAT

420133197 407319
DUBBA 
ESTHER DUBBA EBENEZER

CHANDRAPALKA DAISY 
SUNALINI BCNO 09-03-2001 919490436411 Indian OPEN SEAT

270238874 407327 MOHAN S S KOTRAPPA S KAVYA BCNO 10-03-2001 919686748055 Indian OPEN SEAT

250281666 407339 AQIB FAROOQ
FAROOQ AHMAD 
GUJREE FEROZA BCNO 24-04-2002 917889844882 Indian OPEN SEAT

120516038 407358
KOLLAPU 
REETU AGNES

KOLLAPU VIJAYA 
RAJU KOLLAPU SARAH BCNO 22-06-2001 919603217023 Indian OPEN SEAT

420125954 407359
MADANU 
ABHISHEK

MADANU 
RAYAPPA MADANU RAJITHA SCNO 21-07-1999 917330636341 Indian OPEN SEAT

270220209 407379
NIHAR M 
SHETTY

B S MOHAN 
KUMAR SHETTY VANITHA D GNNO 26-02-2000 919448792427 Indian OPEN SEAT

311211188 407385

PARDESHI 
SANTOSHI 
LAXMINARAYA
N LAXMINARAYAN SUNITA SCNO 07-11-1997 918483970153 Indian OPEN SEAT

420113832 407427 D CHATURIKA
D 
SATYANARAYANA M KAVITHA BCNO 03-07-2002 919849593225 Indian OPEN SEAT

120304257 407429

SUGALI 
JAYAPRAKASH 
NAIK

SUGALI MURUGA 
NAIK SUGALI YASODHA STNO 28-12-2000 919985031297 Indian OPEN SEAT

160112012 407431 RAGNI PATIAL
SHUBHASH 
CHAND PROMILA STNO 13-03-2001 919418263757 Indian OPEN SEAT

390510506 407432 LIZA RAJ SURESH RAM SUSHEELA DEVI SCNO 05-12-1997 918709187419 Indian OPEN SEAT

281105901 407440 VINCY B VENU VENU BEENA BCNO 15-10-1999 919947715911 Indian OPEN SEAT
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410303748 407448
NISHITHAA M 
S

MUTHUKUMARA
VEL D SUJATHA G R SCNO 07-01-2000 919629534381 Indian OPEN SEAT

280307030 407453
LAKSHMI 
PRIYA M R M D RAGHU M S BINDU SCNO 07-06-2000 919847604566 Indian OPEN SEAT

281109930 407456 EVINA JEROD T Y JEROD SUNITHA KUMARI S K BCNO 26-11-2000 919449219876 Indian OPEN SEAT

450202699 407458
PRATIKSHA 
KRISHANIA PAWAN KUMAR SAROJ SCNO 25-07-2000 917983299270 Indian OPEN SEAT

310401878 407470
RACHITA 
ASHOK SETHI ASHOK SETHI VANDANA SETHI GNNO 23-02-2000 919423149522 Indian OPEN SEAT

311022031 407475 SAMPADA SOPAN MANGAL BCNO 27-10-1997 918928447886 Indian OPEN SEAT

420110122 407488

YELLAM 
PRASANNA 
KUMARI

Y 
VENKATESHWARL
U Y RADHA BCNO 27-06-2001 919848117696 Indian OPEN SEAT

281210223 407491
MUTHU 
SHOBIKA M MURUGAN K THENMOZHI K BCNO 01-01-2001

461099651146
10 Indian OPEN SEAT

440104310 407493 PRACHI SINGH
DEVENDRA 
KUMAR SINGH SUMAN PRABHA SCNO 19-07-2000 917017919149 Indian OPEN SEAT

380501569 407504 JORA SINGH DARSHAN SINGH RANI KAUR BCNO 21-12-2000 919501742956 Indian OPEN SEAT

420115726 407516
GANGALAPUDI 
 MEGHANA

GANGALAPUDI 
VENKATASUBBAI
AH

GANGALAPUDI 
RATHNAMMA SCNO 26-04-2000 919966242215 Indian OPEN SEAT

410110519 407517
PADMA PRIYA 
B

G 
BALASUBRAMANI
AN G THANGALAKSHMI BCNO 31-05-2001 919940453215 Indian OPEN SEAT

410117139 407519
RADHA 
NIVEDHA R

RAMESH KUMAR 
S THABITHA D SCNO 22-09-2001

508699404050
86 Indian OPEN SEAT

310504101 407527
AMAN 
PRAVIN SUDKE PRAVIN VEENA BCNO 05-01-2002 919766450999 Indian OPEN SEAT
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460700251 407538
SUSMITA 
PATAR SATYA PATAR SIKHA PATAR SCNO 18-07-2000 918637829195 Indian OPEN SEAT

420114738 407539

MEDISETTI 
LAKSHMI 
BRAMITHA

M V V KRISHNA 
MURTHY

M SRI PADMAVATHI 
PHANI GNNO 11-05-2001 919505145678 Indian OPEN SEAT

120203592 407555

BOLLEDDU 
HANNA 
SAROJINI 
KEERTHANA

BOLLEDDU PAUL 
FRANCIS 
PRABHAKAR

BOLLEDDU SANTHA 
KUMARI BCNO 05-07-2000 917780178864 Indian OPEN SEAT

310807385 407564
KATTI SHREYA 
VIKAS VIKAS VISHAKHA GNNO 28-03-2002 918766837302 Indian OPEN SEAT

120301209 407574
MADDELA 
KEERTHI

MADDELA 
SUNILKUMAR

MADDELA 
NIRMALAMMA SCNO 29-12-2000 919440284252 Indian OPEN SEAT

410906895 407603
KOWSHIKA K 
M MANI C KALVIKKARASI P BCNO 08-08-2002 919442580121 Indian OPEN SEAT

410202155 407606
PRANAVKRISH
NA M R C S S SHANKER R S KAVITHA BCNO 16-07-2001 919843383609 NRI OPEN SEAT

420112292 407618
SNEHA 
PRATHYPATY

LAKSHMI 
NARAYANA 
PRATHYPATY SANTHA PRATHYPATY SCNO 14-06-2001 919059537426 Indian OPEN SEAT

270810487 407632 ANUSHA M B
BHADRAGIRIYAIA
H K C PUSHPA C H SCNO 23-04-2001 919449704510 Indian OPEN SEAT

150207311 407644
GEETA 
KUMARI RAJINDER RAM CHANDESWARI DEVI SCNO 06-12-1992 918757140907 Indian OPEN SEAT

310802038 407645

SHINDE 
JANHAVI 
JITENDRA JITENDRA PRATIBHA GNNO 16-10-2001 919284655625 Indian OPEN SEAT

410107677 407653 SNEHA S SUBRAMANIAN V PIRAMANAYAKI S BCNO 03-04-2002 919444126640 Indian OPEN SEAT

150211793 407660 KHUSHBU RAJ
YOGENDRA 
KUMAR DAS SP DEVI SCNO 20-08-1997 918227935381 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390310579 407670 ARAVI ROLLAN HARISH ROLLAN ASHA ROLLAN SCNO 06-11-1999 919928912552 Indian OPEN SEAT

410301144 407672 ISWARYA J JAMBULINGAM S BHARATHI M SCNO 04-06-2001 919443882059 Indian OPEN SEAT

140211097 407687
PORISHMITA 
KUTUM

LOKHESWAR 
KUTUM TABUR KUTUM STNO 05-03-1999 918638274496 Indian OPEN SEAT

420106699 407697 S YASVANTI S OM KUMAR S VEDAVATHI SCNO 15-03-2000 917842775048 Indian OPEN SEAT

440302604 407729
HIMANSHU 
RAJPOOT

BIRAKH BHAN 
SINGH BIMLESH KUMARI GNNO 14-05-1998 918171158333 Indian OPEN SEAT

440704147 407732
SOUMYA 
SRIVASTAVA

ANUP KUMAR 
SRIVASTAVA SHOBHA KIRAN GNNO 08-10-2001 916387306619 Indian OPEN SEAT

150226919 407754
NAMIRA 
EKRAM

MOHAMMAD 
EKRAMUDDIN AJRA YASMIN BCNO 13-02-1999 919006990086 Indian OPEN SEAT

370100113 407763
KAVIPRIYAN 
M R

M 
RAMAMOORTHI R SUBATHRA BCNO 11-06-2001 916379334739 Indian OPEN SEAT

390101221 407766
RITIKA 
JAJORIYA

RAJESH KUMAR 
JAJORIYA MEENA JAJORIYA SCNO 29-01-2000 917982273317 Indian OPEN SEAT

380300280 407793
AAYUSHI 
VIDYARTHEE

SHAILENDRA 
VIDYARTHEE BHARTI SCNO 19-09-2001 919877797706 Indian OPEN SEAT

311000971 407798 RHEA SEJAO
VIDYASINDHU 
SEJAO AARTI SEJAO SCNO 16-12-2001 919820417407 Indian OPEN SEAT

120611383 407810
BUDDEPU 
TULASI

BUDDEPU 
VENKATA RAMA 
GOVINDA RAJU KUSUMA KUMARI EWNO 12-01-1999 918886777577 Indian OPEN SEAT

411401540 407821 TEJA D DAMODARAN K BANUMATHI C BCNO 14-11-2001 919715865618 Indian OPEN SEAT

260200310 407822
JAHNAVI 
KUMARI

PREM NATH 
PRASAD SHRUTI PRASAD BCNO 08-09-2000 919431758353 Indian OPEN SEAT

120303402 407831
SHAIK 
KARISHMA

SHAIK 
MOHAMMAD 
RAFI SHAIK RAJIYA BCNO 21-03-2002 919948707198 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311017340 407838

SHAIKH SANA 
FIRDOUS 
ANISUDDIN ANISUDDIN NAZIYA EWNO 13-08-2000 918850290070 Indian OPEN SEAT

270810797 407865 MOHAN R S RANGASWAMY V SHASHIKALA N SCNO 19-06-1999 917899140964 Indian OPEN SEAT
220800966 407871 JANVI GUPTA MANOJ GUPTA MANJU GUPTA GNNO 18-07-2000 917046115227 Indian OPEN SEAT

280814092 407873 AKAMSHA R K UDAYARAJ R K REENA K E BCNO 03-08-2001 918281477619 Indian OPEN SEAT

120406329 407877
VADDE 
VARSHASREE

VADDE 
THIPPESWAMY VADDE SHAKUNTALA BCNO 12-03-2001 919493830710 Indian OPEN SEAT

280609713 407884
IRFAN 
AHAMMED S SHANAVAS A SALEENA BCNO 13-07-2001 919446522970 Indian OPEN SEAT

120609685 407888

OMPURU 
VENKATA 
SATYAKALA 
SAI 
CHANDANA

OMPURU 
SATYANARAYANA

OMPURU VENKATA 
LAKSHMI STNO 09-04-2000 919381316233 Indian OPEN SEAT

200121985 407898

TULIKA 
KUMARI 
VERMA

ARUNODAY 
KUMAR VERMA MEETA GNNO 11-06-2000 917011342074 Indian OPEN SEAT

260309008 407910
AMBE SRIJA 
BISWAS

ANJAN KUMAR 
BISWAS SARBANI BISWAS EWNO 01-01-2000 916299703707 Indian OPEN SEAT

200145618 407928
AAYUSHI 
BASWAL

JAGMOHAN 
BASWAL SEEMA BASWAL SCNO 18-04-2000 919953966936 Indian OPEN SEAT

120508954 407936

PADAKANDLA 
JYOTHI 
SWAROOPA 
RAI

PADAKANDLA 
NAGESWARA RAO PADAKANDLA SRIDEVI EWNO 09-07-2002 919014134149 Indian OPEN SEAT

200101941 407942 ARUN KUMAR JITENDRA SINGH SAVITRI DEVI SCNO 10-09-2002 919636475398 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311516627 407956

JANRAO 
SHRUSHTI 
CHANDRAKAN
T CHANDRAKANT ANITA SCNO 17-09-2000 917387915134 Indian OPEN SEAT

140301027 407959
BAISHALI 
DHAR

BADAL CHANDRA 
DHAR DULAN DHAR SCNO 01-11-2000 919957444628 Indian OPEN SEAT

310807655 407972

SARTHAK 
RAJENDRA 
CHINCHNIKAR

RAJENDRA 
CHANDRAKANT 
CHINCHNIKAR

PREETI RAJENDRA 
CHINCHNIKAR GNNO 08-11-2000 919822331729 Indian OPEN SEAT

390400611 407996
ANUSHKA 
PARAKH

NARENDRA 
PARAKH MANJU PARAKH GNNO 18-01-2001 919166439099 Indian OPEN SEAT

410209249 408012 RAGUNATH R RAVICHANDRAN C VASANTHA R BCNO 19-09-2001 919442273500 Indian OPEN SEAT

390507038 408027
SHIVANI 
SINGH VIRENDRA SINGH GEETA SINGH GNNO 10-07-1997 917906215673 Indian OPEN SEAT

410603859 408035
SHARMILA 
RAJ S SELVARAJU A SELVALAKSHMI D BCNO 04-10-2000 919025170898 Indian OPEN SEAT

440501317 408045 SHREYASHI
AJAY KUMAR 
SRIVASTAVA ANUPAM SRIVASTAVA GNNO 22-10-2000 919454665459 Indian OPEN SEAT

281207096 408057
AYISHA 
USMAN

USMAN PUTHAN 
VALAPPIL NADIRA USMAN BCNO 23-05-2001 919746087406 Indian OPEN SEAT

410123082 408058 MADHAVAN K KARUNAKARAN G JOTHI K SCNO 26-09-2000 919047008467 Indian OPEN SEAT

420505186 408061
SINGARAM 
SHIVASREE

SINGARAM 
ANAND

SINGARAM 
SWAROOPA BCNO 20-06-1999 919441256584 Indian OPEN SEAT

420124002 408073
MEGHANA 
CHENAGALLA MANAIAH CH JEEVANA JYOTHI CH SCNO 29-07-2001 919849320395 Indian OPEN SEAT

281102131 408086
AMARNATH S 
P SURESH BABU S PRASANNA C SCNO 20-07-2000 918281013550 Indian OPEN SEAT
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300305938 408087
AVANI 
PUROHIT AMIY PUROHIT SUNITA PUROHIT GNNO 01-03-2001 919340955723 Indian OPEN SEAT

300316574 408103
ANAMIKA 
IVNATI AJAY IVNATI SANDHYA IVNATI STNO 10-07-1998 919617885864 Indian OPEN SEAT

420112103 408132
KHETHAVATH 
PRATHYUSHA

KHETHAVATH 
KISHAN

KHETHAVATH 
SAKKUBAI STNO 30-07-2000 919000763740 Indian OPEN SEAT

311804959 408141

MUKANE 
VAISHNAVI 
SHANKAR

MUKANE 
SHANKAR 
AMRUTA

MUKANE GAURI 
SHANKAR STNO 01-06-2001 918390317800 Indian OPEN SEAT

120107001 408145

POLURI 
LAKSHMI 
ANUSHA

POLURI VENKATA 
RAMANA RAO

POLURI SARADA 
PRASANNA BCNO 05-12-2001 917729840447 Indian OPEN SEAT

420112283 408146
SYEDA SADAF 
AHMED

SYED ISHAQ 
AHMED SHEEMA MOIZ BCNO 12-02-2002 916309738710 Indian OPEN SEAT

120514552 408172
CHITTIPOTHUL
A SREEJA

CHITTIPOTHULA 
LAKSHMI 
NARASULU

KUTHADI NAGA 
LAKSHMI STNO 28-03-2000 919866281808 Indian OPEN SEAT

160104061 408185
VASUNDHRA 
RANA

GORAKH PAL 
RANA ROMA GNNO 21-05-1999 918168338698 Indian OPEN SEAT

440107702 408187
SONALI 
MEENA B L MEENA PAN BAI MEENA STNO 31-12-2000 919412516340 Indian OPEN SEAT

390502162 408199
VIDEESHA 
BHARGAVA

AMBERISH 
BHARGAVA

ANURADHA 
BHARGAVA GNNO 09-12-1999 917988770028 Indian OPEN SEAT

390306384 408228
ABHISHEK 
SINGHAL

RAMESHWAR 
PRASAD GUPTA INDRA DEVI GUPTA GNNO 08-06-2001 919413213738 Indian OPEN SEAT

311002227 408239
SWATI RAJESH 
KUMAR SINGH

RAJESH KUMAR 
SINGH REKHA SINGH GNNO 05-06-2000 919869145001 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390312803 408252 SURAJ MEENA KRISHAN MEENA VIMLA MEENA STNO 24-12-1999 919314522984 Indian OPEN SEAT

270243517 408272 CHANDANA S SRINIVASA H G LAKSHMI C BCNO 27-11-2001 918970945525 Indian OPEN SEAT
390310663 408276 PRIYA SONI PAVAN SONI MALTI SONI BCNO 28-11-2000 919424711400 Indian OPEN SEAT

280501224 408278

FATHIMA 
MISHAJ 
FARHANA

ABDULLA 
MOHAMMED 
KUNHI

AYISHATHUL 
MISHRIYA KANYAPADY BCNO 17-01-2000 919539157949 Indian OPEN SEAT

411203761 408283

SUSSVIKHA 
SURESH 
KUMAR

GANESAN 
SURESH KUMAR

KALPANA SURESH 
KUMAR SCNO 16-02-2002 919952379263 Indian OPEN SEAT

281105957 408303
ASHINA P 
SANTHAM

T K PRAMOD 
KUMAR

DR L S AFINISHA 
DEEPAM BCNO 14-09-2001 919400261335 Indian OPEN SEAT

200102156 408335
ANURADHA 
BEHERA A C BEHERA ASHA RANI BEHERA SCNO 16-11-1996 918750847974 Indian OPEN SEAT

450105715 408424
BABITA 
RAWAT

GOVIND SINGH 
RAWAT UMA RAWAT STNO 27-01-1999 918279440596 Indian OPEN SEAT

230203841 408427
AKSHITA 
AGGARWAL

HITESH 
AGGARWAL HIMANI AGGARWAL GNNO 13-12-2000 919711495098 Indian OPEN SEAT

300304614 408434
SHASHWAT 
PAWAR

SHYAM SINGH 
PAWAR ANITA PAWAR SCNO 17-02-1999 919977173898 Indian OPEN SEAT

390507234 408460
PRIYANKA 
KUMARI

GURUDAYAL 
GOND MAMTA DEVI STNO 13-08-1996 919799890514 Indian OPEN SEAT

281000586 408502 VIJITHA V

V 
VIJAYACHANDRA
N KANAKAJA M SCNO 04-05-2000 919288707254 Indian OPEN SEAT

200115127 408548
SHRUTI 
JASAIWAL NARESH KUMAR ANITA BCNO 12-05-2000 919560502490 Indian OPEN SEAT

440105682 408552
HARSHITA 
GOSWAMI

DHARAM PAL 
GOSWAMI AASHA GOSWAMI BCPH 02-08-1997 917088361427 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280814638 408564
DEVANANDAN
A DAS

E 
DHANANJAYADAS REEJA M K GNNO 06-02-2002 919495647277 Indian OPEN SEAT

390106818 408572
ESTHER 
PHILLIPS VINCENT PHILLIPS SUZANA PHILLIPS GNNO 15-01-2001 919828285347 Indian OPEN SEAT

270806225 408607 SUMAN K KRISHNA M SOWMYA BCNO 03-09-2001 917204299471 Indian OPEN SEAT

311405826 408617
ADITI 
CHAURASIA

SANJAY 
CHOWRASIA ANITA CHAURASIA BCNO 18-03-2002 919819137990 Indian OPEN SEAT

230206759 408650 SONALI MUKESH MITLESH GNNO 19-02-1999 919671656468 Indian OPEN SEAT

270230915 408678

MOHAMMED 
HASEEB 
MUJATABA ZAFER SAIFULLA SYEDA NASEEM BANU BCNO 23-09-2001 918867286575 Indian OPEN SEAT

270580874 408704 TALARI MILIND T SANKARAPPA T SUJATHA STNO 22-09-2001 919449663636 Indian OPEN SEAT

120606185 408720
KUPPILI 
SOWJANYA

KUPPILI 
SRINIVASA RAO KUPPILI LALITHA SCNO 22-12-2001 919989494491 Indian OPEN SEAT

270214511 408722 LEELA V VENKATESHAPPA MANJULAMMA D SCNO 04-01-2001 918123507619 Indian OPEN SEAT

420118984 408741

RAMAVATH 
SAHITHI 
RATHOD R BALARAM R RUKMINI STNO 17-11-1999 919848972086 Indian OPEN SEAT

410600703 408766
VAISHNO 
PREETHI M MURUGAN G HEMA S BCNO 13-04-2002 919486886403 Indian OPEN SEAT

160110772 408767
MUKESH 
KUMAR RAM PARWESH INDU BCNO 26-03-2001 919478647564 Indian OPEN SEAT

270235693 408769
M C SAI 
PRASAD

CHIKKA 
VENKATARAMAN
APPA T SUMITHRAMMA SCNO 17-12-2001 919448227826 Indian OPEN SEAT

311002783 408779
TAMORE 
SIDDHI RAJESH RAJESH SHITAL BCNO 22-12-2001 919823295539 Indian OPEN SEAT
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411100641 408789
PRANESH RAO 
S P SEKAR R R PRABHAVATHI S EWNO 09-12-2001 918072513699 Indian OPEN SEAT

390302402 408790 PARV YADAV KAMAL YADAV KUSUM YADAV SCNO 21-11-2000 918619687981 Indian OPEN SEAT

310701895 408805

SONAWANE 
YASH 
JAYWANTRAO JAYWANTRAO SWATI BCNO 12-01-2002 917719919153 Indian OPEN SEAT

280500699 408872

AYSHATH 
MASHROORA 
C A

C M ABDUL 
KADER K K ZAINABA BCNO 03-08-2000 919447010744 Indian OPEN SEAT

230101143 408890
AKANKSHA 
GIRI SHASHI KANT GIRI PUJITA GIRI GNNO 24-04-2000 919910379297 Indian OPEN SEAT

300104808 408894
NILKAMAL 
SANTRA NIRMAL SANTRA KAKOLI SANTRA SCNO 25-05-2001 919584719688 Indian OPEN SEAT

390506321 408910
HARSHITA 
GAGRANI

SHIV KUMAR 
GAGRANI SHASHI KALA GAGRANI GNNO 24-12-2001 918949744546 Indian OPEN SEAT

390409494 408934
POOJA 
RATHORE

BABULAL 
RATHORE BHARTI RATHORE SCNO 26-10-1999 917062009357 Indian OPEN SEAT

270303114 408956
SPHOORTHI M 
M

MAHADEVAPPA 
M GEETHA M M SCNO 02-04-2001 919449282964 Indian OPEN SEAT

410902597 408964
NAHOMIARCH
ANA VE

VENKATACHALAM 
 P MAHESWARI V SCNO 12-12-1999 919865508061 Indian OPEN SEAT

440506150 408968 ADITI SINGH
SIDDHARTHA 
SINGH ANAMIKA SINGH GNNO 06-11-2000 917388850298 Indian OPEN SEAT

450301891 408999
AAKASH 
KUMAR MAIN PAL SINGH REETA DEVI SCNO 15-02-2000 919458288228 Indian OPEN SEAT

270217914 409000 K PRANITHA J KUMARA VELU S VEENA SCNO 13-04-2001 919448559198 Indian OPEN SEAT

200101300 409016
BHAVYA 
DORELA DINESH KUMAR BHARTI SCNO 12-08-2000 919716120695 Indian OPEN SEAT

120508780 409040
IMANDI 
NIHARIKA

IMANDI 
MALLIKARJUNA 
RAO IMANDI SARITHA BCNO 27-11-2002 919440337313 Indian OPEN SEAT
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460404942 409042
SAHASRABDA 
GHOSH GOUTAM GHOSH SUJATA GHOSH BCNO 20-12-1999 918597224797 Indian OPEN SEAT

311306402 409045
NEHA SANJAY 
BHAWSAR

SANJAY 
KRISHNARAO 
BHAWSAR

PRITI SANJAY 
BHAWSAR BCNO 22-12-2001 919689083912 Indian OPEN SEAT

410119749 409046
BALUVISWANA
TH T THANDAPANI BAGGIALAKSHMI SCNO 31-05-2001 918608471752 Indian OPEN SEAT

370103740 409048
NITHISH 
KUMAR A ARUMUGAM J CHITRA N BCNO 19-08-1999

159683002915
96 Indian OPEN SEAT

440304793 409091
POURNIMA 
PRASHANT

PRASHANT 
PAREEK INDU PAREEK GNNO 02-03-2002 919758450020 Indian OPEN SEAT

260200953 409109
RITESH 
MANDAL

LAKSHMI 
NARAYAN 
MANDAL RENUKA MANDAL BCNO 05-02-2001 918210671883 Indian OPEN SEAT

280607267 409121 SREENA S R SREENIVASAN K RASHEEDA R SCNO 26-05-2001 917025501251 Indian OPEN SEAT
140211605 409177 BALI KAMUM YUMBA KAMUM YAI KAMUM STNO 11-03-2000 919436256683 Indian OPEN SEAT

311017333 409213

LAGADAPATI 
PRIYANKA 
CHOWDARY

LAGADAPATI 
VIJAYA BHASKAR

LAGADAPATI 
MANJUSHA GNNO 22-09-2001 919959955896 Indian OPEN SEAT

200110356 409274 MANSI ANAND ROHTASH GOMTI SCNO 15-09-2001 918527485117 Indian OPEN SEAT

450200003 409280 KARAN BHATT VINOD BHATT ANITA BHATT GNNO 22-03-2002 918287302742 Indian OPEN SEAT
281112523 409283 JOTHY K JULIYAS KOCHUKUTTY BCNO 30-07-2000 918089373369 Indian OPEN SEAT

200115310 409295
JAHNAVI 
NANDANWAR

D M 
NANDANWAR BALI NANDANWAR STNO 07-07-2001 918384064295 Indian OPEN SEAT

390300071 409348
SHRESHTHA 
MAHAWAR

HANUMANT 
SINGH SEEMA MAHAWAR SCNO 02-12-2000 919784552290 Indian OPEN SEAT

311304044 409364
KHAIRNAR 
VIBHA VIKAS

KHAIRNAR VIKAS 
LAXMAN

KHAIRNAR SEEMA 
VIKAS GNNO 08-01-2001 919850881519 Indian OPEN SEAT
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460101529 409410

TANAY 
KUMAR 
BISWAS

TAPAN KUMAR 
BISWAS BIJOLI RANI BISWAS SCNO 02-02-1999 919330119704 Indian OPEN SEAT

460805947 409427
ABHISHEK 
KUMAR DIPAK KUMAR INDU SINGH BCNO 02-03-2001 916203944543 Indian OPEN SEAT

160103587 409438 GAUTAM AJAY KUMAR GEETA RANI SCNO 14-10-2001 919416543530 Indian OPEN SEAT

410117877 409446 AADHAVANN S SEKAR I THANGA MEENAKSHI S BCNO 17-05-2001 919841819108 Indian OPEN SEAT

330100931 409449
SARMISTHA 
BARMAN

HARE KRISHNA 
BARMAN HEMA BARMAN STNO 23-02-2001 917085387650 Indian OPEN SEAT

170205175 409452 JAY BHARTI ROOP DAS RAMAYAN BAI BCNO 08-06-2002 919977084608 Indian OPEN SEAT

460805232 409468
SANHICK 
MANDAL

DHANAPATI 
MANDAL KAKALI MANDAL GNNO 17-03-1998 919475240480 Indian OPEN SEAT

380300946 409470
BHAVYA 
SHARMA AJAY SHARMA MANJU SHARMA GNNO 19-02-2001 919501754628 Indian OPEN SEAT

120606766 409478
TRIVENI 
LANJEWAR

SANTOSH 
LANJEWAR MANJUSHA LANJEWAR BCNO 27-10-2001 918839239413 Indian OPEN SEAT

200136139 409496
PRANAV 
SHANKAR

SUBHASH 
CHANDRA DAS USHA KIRAN DAS GNNO 12-03-2001 919810165568 Indian OPEN SEAT

260309202 409515
AKANKSHA 
KUMARI

JAI PRAKASH 
KUMAR GITA DEVI SCNO 25-09-2002 918873090227 Indian OPEN SEAT

430100077 409560 DIPTANIL ROY DEBASIS ROY SANCHAYITA DAS GNNO 09-11-2000 919436131341 Indian OPEN SEAT
410200290 409562 DHARANI DESINGURAJA SARATHAMANI BCNO 11-12-2001 917338814586 Indian OPEN SEAT

441108142 409604
MANSHI 
MISHRA

SHREEDHAR 
MISHRA ARCHANA MISHRA GNNO 10-01-2000 919431084133 Indian OPEN SEAT

410108609 409637 AMRITHA C
S CHANDRA 
MOHAN K PRABHA MOHAN GNNO 21-04-2000 917550145872 Indian OPEN SEAT

270604356 409701
KARAN K 
RATHOD KASHINATH NEELAVVA SCNO 15-05-2000 917483218453 Indian OPEN SEAT

300404988 409706
PRIYA 
AHIRWAR

MANNU LAL 
AHIRWAR SEEMA AHIRWAR SCPH 01-04-1998 918319398125 Indian OPEN SEAT
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411202841 409722
ABINAYA SREE 
R

RAVICHANDRAN 
V MEENA R SCNO 12-07-2001 919003663598 Indian OPEN SEAT

281114716 409734

SHERON 
ADAM 
ABRAHAM ABRAHAM T A SELINAMMA JOHN STNO 04-08-1997 918289888051 Indian OPEN SEAT

311207362 409740
BELE GANESH 
SHIVAJI SHIVAJI SUNITA STNO 19-08-1999 917798632016 Indian OPEN SEAT

120603668 409757
K NAVYA 
SHILPA K KAILASAM K KALAISELVI SCNO 21-04-2000 919441438033 Indian OPEN SEAT

410108079 409761 SUNDAR VM MURALI V ANNAPOORNA V BCNO 07-11-2000 918973587817 Indian OPEN SEAT

410108699 409766
SRIVATSAVAA 
T

THAMARAIKANNA
N L KANNIYAKUMARI R BCNO 07-09-2001 919841599444 Indian OPEN SEAT

460900375 409773
KSHITIZ 
GAZMER RAMESH GAZMER MAMTA POWREL SCNO 07-10-2001 919547307348 Indian OPEN SEAT

390480168 409794 RITIKA PANDA
NAND KISHORE 
PANDA MANJU PANDA BCNO 26-08-1990 919873117578 Indian OPEN SEAT

281114065 409813
PALLAVI NAIR 
R G RAJAN PINKY S KUMAR GNNO 14-08-2000 919400109490 Indian OPEN SEAT

120509671 409816

SHAIK 
FIRDOUSE 
SULTANA

SHAIK JAMEEL 
AHMED

SHAIK SHARMILA 
BEGUM BCNO 13-04-1999 919398316785 Indian OPEN SEAT

360409250 409848
SHRADDHANJ
ALI SINGH

JAGANNATH 
SINGH

MANASI MANJARI 
SINGH STNO 05-03-2001 919937130426 Indian OPEN SEAT

200102754 409853
SHIVANGI 
MISHRA

MARKANDEY 
MISHRA VIJAY LUXMI MISHRA EWNO 01-02-2000 918586964262 Indian OPEN SEAT

200159489 409862 ANJALI SINGH RAVINDRA SINGH MEENA DEVI GNNO 11-04-1998 917310473452 Indian OPEN SEAT

410914776 409868 ABINESH RAJ D
DEENADAYALAN 
V ESWARI M SCNO 06-01-2002 919443291657 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311512144 409870

SHENDGE 
SUJATA 
SITARAM SITARAM MANISHA GNNO 25-03-2001 919673479999 Indian OPEN SEAT

411204459 409883 KARISHMA C
CHANDRASEKARA
N V NARMATHA S GNNO 12-06-2002 919943237837 Indian OPEN SEAT

200122230 409886 CHHAYA RAM KISHOR POONAM RAWAT BCNO 23-04-1997 919958122759 Indian OPEN SEAT

210101460 409904
MYEDICA 
BARRETTO

CARLOS 
BARRETTO IDALINA BARRETTO GNNO 07-10-2000 919763498083 Indian OPEN SEAT

280105582 409916
SAFNA M 
MOHAMMED M HAKKIM

JASMINE MUHAMMED 
F T BCNO 25-05-2000 919495185232 Indian OPEN SEAT

390515666 409933
BHAWANA 
MEENA RAJARAM MEENA SUGAN STNO 08-07-2001 919571450650 Indian OPEN SEAT

300401507 409937 AMAN KR
BALESWAR 
PRASAD SEEMA PUSHP BCNO 19-01-1997 919074475004 Indian OPEN SEAT

410703483 409950 SOWMIYA G J GEORGE C JAYA N BCNO 14-12-1999 919385675240 Indian OPEN SEAT

220802133 409962

SHAIKH 
MOHAMMAD 
FARHAN 
AZIMODDIN

SHAIKH 
AZIMODDIN SHABANA BCNO 03-03-2001 917709110959 Indian OPEN SEAT

320105030 409965

LANGUICHUN
GLIU 
GANGMEI

CHARUPOK 
GANGMEI

MAKUSINGLIU 
GANGMEI STNO 06-06-1999 918415937486 Indian OPEN SEAT

270605971 409970
SARIKA A 
TORGAL

AANAND 
JAGANNATHRAO 
TORGAL MAMATA TORGAL GNNO 19-12-1999 919341108857 Indian OPEN SEAT

420111021 409975 P HRITHIKA P NARSING RAO P ANITHA SCNO 15-03-2000 919182091274 Indian OPEN SEAT

120605974 409990
SESHASAI 
TIPPANA

SANKARA RAO 
TIPPANA PREMALATHA TIPPANA BCNO 11-07-2001 919701694561 Indian OPEN SEAT

300200074 409991
ANIRUDH 
SHARMA

SANTOSH 
KUMAR SHARMA REKHA SHARMA EWNO 02-10-2002 919754324437 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420200439 409995
MADAS 
MOKSHITH

MADAS 
RAJENDAR MADAS MADHU BCNO 12-04-2001 919666212153 Indian OPEN SEAT

410100177 410004
S SHERLIN 
BENITA S S STANLEY R SUMITHRA BCNO 17-03-2000 919487527937 NRI OPEN SEAT

410801825 410041 MITHRA P R RAJENDRAN P LAKSHMI R BCNO 05-07-2000 919443053986 Indian OPEN SEAT

280702359 410081
LEKSHMIPRIYA 
 ANIL P ANILKUMAR SINDHU ANIL BCNO 04-04-2000 919447440501 Indian OPEN SEAT

390607300 410090
MONIKA 
DAMOR

MAGANLAL 
DAMOR ITLY DEVI STNO 22-12-1998 919982870264 Indian OPEN SEAT

460901846 410105
SOUMYADEEP 
DAS SACHIN DAS MANJU DAS SCNO 10-01-2000 918116199226 Indian OPEN SEAT

140215794 410127 RADHE HUTO RADHE TAJUNG RADHE YAMANG STNO 14-03-2001 919862398747 Indian OPEN SEAT
410205143 410129 PRIYANGA A AMARAGURU M SARASWATHI A BCNO 31-08-2000 919940879956 Indian OPEN SEAT
280611603 410142 JYOTHI RAJ RAJAN P M P R SYNI RAJAN SCNO 27-05-1999 919544570107 Indian OPEN SEAT

390302868 410154
SHIVAM 
GUPTA RAKESH GUPTA RAJKUMARI GUPTA GNNO 23-12-2000 917742640455 Indian OPEN SEAT

200130679 410156
SANJANA 
SINGH SP SINGH KUSUM SCNO 24-01-1999 918802825804 Indian OPEN SEAT

390511595 410173
YUKTA 
CHOUDHARY

SANTRAM 
CHOUDHARY KANTA CHOUDHARY BCNO 25-10-2000 919461075241 Indian OPEN SEAT

270104059 410184
VINAY S 
GOUDAR SHANKAR SUVARNA BCNO 03-07-2000 919686285157 Indian OPEN SEAT

220900278 410194

BAUDH 
AYUSHI 
RAKESH RAKESH BAUDH ANITA BAUDH SCNO 08-02-2001 917974817535 Indian OPEN SEAT

120609290 410213
RUNJALA 
PRASANTHI

RUNJALA JAYA 
RAO

MURUKURTHI 
SAVITHRI SCNO 18-04-2001 919494377734 Indian OPEN SEAT

270219572 410219 ANIL R PAWAR
RAMAPPA 
PAWAR RENUKABAI SCPH 05-04-2000 919611369396 Indian OPEN SEAT

420109100 410244
HANIYA 
MASOOD MD MASOOD ALI

NAZIMA SULTANA 
MASOOD BCNO 10-11-1998 917799831155 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280301109 410258 AMITHA BABY BABY T S BEENA BABY GNNO 11-06-2000 918304827481 Indian OPEN SEAT

220901236 410265

THAKKAR 
SHIVAM 
KISHOR

KISHORBHAI 
NATVARLAL 
THAKKAR

KALPANABEN KISHOR 
THAKKAR GNNO 25-11-1997 919157613618 NRI OPEN SEAT

270708669 410295
GOWTHAMI H 
J

JAYASHANKAR H 
N PADMAVATHI B S BCNO 18-04-2001 919449248971 Indian OPEN SEAT

311012202 410310
THAKUR 
SAYURI ULHAS ULHAS TRUPTI BCNO 12-01-2002 917972417284 Indian OPEN SEAT

281102350 410322 JOSEPH BAZIL BAZIL ZACHARIA MEREENA J BCNO 29-11-2000 919188432181 Indian OPEN SEAT

420106189 410324
KONDA 
SAMYUKTHA KONDA SRINIVAS KONDA ARUNA SCNO 13-01-2000 919866538892 Indian OPEN SEAT

300405500 410363
HITESH 
KUMAR

RAMKISHUN 
MEHRA ASHARANI SCNO 30-10-1999 919479702692 Indian OPEN SEAT

420503422 410396
BANOTH 
UDAYA SRI

BANOTH 
RAMANNA BANOTH SONA STNO 27-09-2002 919704343416 Indian OPEN SEAT

420120196 410400
CHINMAYI 
GATAKALA

GATAKALA S 
VIJAY MOHAN ARUNA RATHODE STNO 06-09-2001 919908266189 Indian OPEN SEAT

280706539 410404
NAVYA ELSA 
EAPEN EAPEN JOHN SHEEJA EAPEN GNNO 03-03-2001 919447574014 Indian OPEN SEAT

270300368 410409
TRUPTA K P 
NAIK K P MANJUNATH PADMA BAI SCNO 03-03-2001 919008984081 Indian OPEN SEAT

411209995 410413
MOHANAPRIY
A M MURUGAN K SHANTHI M SCNO 20-05-2002 919843009606 Indian OPEN SEAT

300500452 410457 ASHWINI JAIN RAJESH JAIN MANORAMA JAIN GNNO 27-11-1999 919131130998 Indian OPEN SEAT

420122796 410484
DHAMJEWAR 
AKANKSHA

DHAMJEWAR 
LAXMI KANTH

DHAMJEWAR 
SHASHIKALA BCNO 26-07-1999 916303689798 Indian OPEN SEAT

410203682 410488 DHARNESHA K KESAVAN A SUBBULAKSHMI C BCNO 09-02-2002 919443041954 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270800604 410500
SOWNDARYA 
H K KUMARA H B MANJULA BCNO 09-10-2000 919945448196 Indian OPEN SEAT

200112953 410522 RAJNI SINGH BUDDHI RAM MEERA STNO 13-09-2000 919958691631 Indian OPEN SEAT

200107294 410525
PRAGATI 
YADAV RAJESH KUMAR SEEMA YADAV BCNO 04-11-2001 919518294030 Indian OPEN SEAT

311015594 410539
DHENGRE 
TANVI SANJAY

SANJAY 
DIWAKAR 
DHENGRE VANDANA SCNO 22-12-2000 919967717080 Indian OPEN SEAT

160111532 410542 MALVIKA HOSHIAR SINGH NEELAM KUMARI SCNO 21-03-2001 919418566400 Indian OPEN SEAT

311106281 410553
AKHADE 
ANUSHKA ANIL ANIL VARSHA BCNO 26-02-2001 918329847985 Indian OPEN SEAT

270214995 410554
ESWAR 
PRASAD P R P T RAMESH BINDIYA RAMESH STNO 27-03-2001 919113018704 Indian OPEN SEAT

410116990 410578 PAVITHRA BALAKRISHNAN V KALA T SCNO 31-10-1998 919444320398 Indian OPEN SEAT

410104203 410589
S SAKTHI 
PALANIVEL

S SUCHIBRATA 
KABIRAJ S SUKANYA EWNO 11-03-2001 919381899763 Indian OPEN SEAT

270226610 410594 SRISHA T THIYAGARAJ K GUNAVATHI N BCNO 27-09-2001 919360683847 Indian OPEN SEAT

420120301 410626
PULLURI 
POOJITHA

PULLURI 
EASHWAR RAO PULLURI PRASANNA GNNO 29-04-2001 919676276516 Indian OPEN SEAT

370100596 410636 AADHIL S SYED MOHAMED POWJIYA BEGUM BCNO 18-08-2000 916381798262 Indian OPEN SEAT

200148712 410651
JANHAVI 
SINGH ABHISHEK KUMAR UMA SINGH GNNO 23-06-2001 917827604955 Indian OPEN SEAT

220400696 410681
DHRUVI 
RAJPUROHIT KARAN SINGH REKHA RAJPUROHIT EWNO 05-07-2001 919079034892 Indian OPEN SEAT

311107873 410686
GEETESH 
GEDAM SHASHIKANT YOGITA SCNO 22-11-2001 917666724382 Indian OPEN SEAT

270805704 410687 SHREYAS S
SREENIVASA 
KUMAR B N SHOBHA RANI N GNNO 22-01-2000 919141080229 Indian OPEN SEAT

Page 5803 of 7016



LIST FOR EIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR STRAY VACANCY UG 2019 (OPEN SEAT)
Rollno Rank Name FatherName MotherName CandCat Dob mobileNo Nationality AppliedCounselling

311510604 410714

PRATIK 
PANDURANG 
KHALADKAR PANDURANG SHOBHA BCNO 25-10-2000 918888656393 Indian OPEN SEAT

280402370 410747 VAISHNAVI T P
SUCHEENDRAN 
M V MINI T P BCNO 29-11-1999 919496522562 Indian OPEN SEAT

380202126 410770 UMESH GARG MANGAT RAI RAMAN BALA GNNO 18-11-2000 919417138500 Indian OPEN SEAT

440600315 410772 AYUSHI GUPTA
RAJENDRA 
KUMAR GUPTA RENU GUPTA GNNO 08-11-2000 916392938047 Indian OPEN SEAT

220602823 410807

SHRIMALI 
ROSHNIBEN 
GAURISHANKA
R

SHRIMALI 
GAURISHANKAR

SHRIMALI 
JYOTSANABEN SCNO 07-01-2002 919723473952 Indian OPEN SEAT

280102083 410821
LEKSHMY 
KRISHNAN

VIJAYAKRISHNAN 
B BEENA RANI V M GNNO 27-07-2001 919061322134 Indian OPEN SEAT

200121153 410827
SHAGUN 
MAHENDROO

SHARAD 
MAHENDROO BHARTI MAHENDROO GNNO 29-02-2000 919871337360 Indian OPEN SEAT

370106589 410839
VENKATAZHAG
U K KRISHNAMURTHY MEENATCHI BCNO 21-09-2000 919443958265 Indian OPEN SEAT

310406796 410870
SHRUSHTI 
MIRAJGAVE DILIP MIRAJGAVE SUREKHA MIRAJGAVE GNNO 02-09-2000 917276119976 Indian OPEN SEAT

200113353 410899

MANOJ 
KUMAR 
PANKAJ MUKKHU RAM USHA DEVI SCNO 04-07-1993 919140885992 Indian OPEN SEAT

280814425 410911

NAVNITA 
VINOD 
THAYYIL THAYYIL VINOD BIJULA VINOD GNNO 05-09-2001 919995582290 NRI OPEN SEAT

281102113 410951 GOKUL A S AJITH KUMAR Y SHERLY C SCNO 23-07-1998 919544488486 Indian OPEN SEAT

280304450 410955
PRATHIBHA A 
P PRASAD A K PRASANNA N K SCNO 01-12-2000 918078568158 Indian OPEN SEAT

440809241 410999
AKANKSHA 
NAYAK

PRADEEP KUMAR 
NAYAK USHA NAYAK STNO 03-07-2002 919455586191 Indian OPEN SEAT
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450300880 411005
PRANJAL 
KANOJIA DHIRAJ KUMAR KAVITA KANOJIA SCNO 02-07-2002 918791665387 Indian OPEN SEAT

360407732 411010
OMPRABHA 
TRIPATHY

BIMALAKANTA 
TRIPATHY PRAMILA TRIPATHY GNNO 12-10-2000 919437371007 Indian OPEN SEAT

440829291 411021 SHIVAM RAJ
KAILASH PRASAD 
GUPTA MEERA DEVI BCNO 12-05-1999 917398330938 Indian OPEN SEAT

310809999 411025

CHAITALI 
PRAVIN 
OSWAL

PRAVIN 
CHENMAL OSWAL REKHA PRAVIN OSWAL GNNO 19-05-2001 919405687365 Indian OPEN SEAT

460817826 411030
SAKILA 
TARANNOOM MD ANZAR RABIA KHATOON BCNO 01-04-1996 918981518653 Indian OPEN SEAT

270218909 411035
AKASH A 
MALLAL ANNAPPA LAXMIBAI SCNO 19-08-2001 919449012137 Indian OPEN SEAT

280607500 411059
FATHIMA 
SHAMSUDEEN SHAMSUDEEN A SEENA B S BCNO 11-03-2000 919447222702 Indian OPEN SEAT

311301960 411093
RIYA BHARAT 
BHUSARE

BHARAT VITTHAL 
BHUSARE

KAMAL BHARAT 
BHUSARE STNO 08-11-1999 917378871222 Indian OPEN SEAT

390105314 411139
VARSHA 
SHANKLA

MAHESH 
SHANKLA MANJU SCNO 12-03-1998 918278690670 Indian OPEN SEAT

380300143 411155 JASMINE KAUR PAVITTER SINGH ANITA KUMARI SCNO 17-04-2000
284398140988
98 Indian OPEN SEAT

441002873 411157
ALISHA 
DIKSHIT ANIL DIKSHIT JYOTI DIKSHIT EWNO 23-09-1999 918383929875 Indian OPEN SEAT

311011750 411162 KRITIKA PATIL PANKAJ PATIL UJWALA PATIL GNNO 27-04-2001 919220220430 Indian OPEN SEAT

280609227 411168 GOURI BABU A T S BABU AMBIKA T BCNO 16-05-2001 919387039893 Indian OPEN SEAT

200151051 411173
RIYA 
AGGARWAL

BHARATVEER 
BHARTI SANTOSH GNNO 12-06-2001 919818180873 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311115312 411175

SAMRUDDHI 
GOPALKRUSH
NA 
KUMBHARE

GOPALKRUSHNA 
KUMBHARE NANDINI KUMBHARE STNO 07-05-2000 919421726958 Indian OPEN SEAT

411401271 411193 S OLIVE KERAN
N STEPHEN 
CHRISTY SUKUMARI GNNO 22-03-2002 918098750948 Indian OPEN SEAT

390320911 411198
GARVITA 
SHASTRI YOGESH SHASTRI LAXMI SHASTRI SCNO 18-04-2001 919777451609 Indian OPEN SEAT

311015298 411204 ATUL SHUKLA
RAVINDRANATH 
SHUKLA PRATIMA SHUKLA GNNO 10-06-2001 919022779924 Indian OPEN SEAT

270238831 411236
SHAIMA 
SALMAN SHUAIB SALMAN

SYEDA FARHEEN 
SALMAN GNNO 07-04-2001 919740912004 NRI OPEN SEAT

460807014 411244
SOUMALYA 
BISWAS SAMIRAN BISWAS RINA BISWAS SCNO 26-09-2001 919830074956 Indian OPEN SEAT

410914351 411252 SELVA S SELVAKUMAR C RAJALAKSHMI S BCNO 23-04-2002 919443127629 Indian OPEN SEAT

311001209 411270

JOSHI 
PRIYANKA 
JAYESH

JAYESH JAYSUKH 
JOSHI AMI JAYESH JOSHI GNNO 05-05-2001 919819292937 Indian OPEN SEAT

311406416 411304
SHIKHA 
SUMAN

AJAY KUMAR 
SUMAN KRITI MALA SUMAN GNNO 30-11-2000 917021235690 Indian OPEN SEAT

411204508 411318
BHAGYA 
SHREE T THANGAVELU P VIDHYA T BCNO 07-06-2001 917904034516 Indian OPEN SEAT

311007880 411329

MS KRISHNA 
NARESH 
DOSHI NARESH CHHAYA GNNO 20-03-2001 919167992708 Indian OPEN SEAT

440809037 411334
KHUSHI 
HYANKI

DIWAN SINGH 
HYANKI NIRMA HYANKI STNO 25-11-2001 919565496820 Indian OPEN SEAT

300309507 411349

SHITOLE 
PRATIK 
RAJENDRA RAJENDRA SHAILA EWNO 25-06-2001 917447508700 Indian OPEN SEAT

280405936 411385 HANNA SAJID SAJID K V T HUDA MOHIDEEN BCNO 01-04-2002 919633091999 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311401202 411399
MANASHREE 
MANOJ BHOIR

MANOJ 
KASHINATH 
BHOIR SMITA MANOJBHOIR BCNO 09-06-2000 919869046003 Indian OPEN SEAT

280302634 411405
MRINALINI 
BINU BINU PISHARADY SANDHYA BINU GNNO 24-01-2002 918078113664 Indian OPEN SEAT

230209591 411426 JAGRITI HEMANT KUMAR MANJU RANI GNNO 01-10-2001 919772200689 Indian OPEN SEAT
270901066 411459 THRIPTHI V S VITTAL B B SUMATHI SCNO 18-12-2000 918762122173 Indian OPEN SEAT

270605137 411471

FIRDOUS 
FATIMA 
SHAIKH

GULAMNABI 
SHAIKH SAIRA BANU SHAIKH BCNO 01-05-2001 919108075025 Indian OPEN SEAT

380400050 411482
MANMEET 
KAUR MAHAY

BHUPINDER 
SINGH MAHAY

SATWINDER KAUR 
MAHAY SCNO 12-01-2001 919888195999 Indian OPEN SEAT

440903581 411486 ANSHIKA PRADEEP KUMAR ANEETA SCNO 12-03-2000 919758805092 Indian OPEN SEAT

150218173 411487 ATUFA ALI
SYED 
JAMALUDDIN ALI RAQUEEBA KHATOON EWNO 04-06-1998 919852242101 Indian OPEN SEAT

460826425 411492
KHAN AFROJA 
ZAMAN

KHAN ASFAQUE 
ZAMAN FEROJA BEGUM GNNO 15-02-2002 919932369395 Indian OPEN SEAT

220901468 411510
CHIRAG 
KUMAR DINESH BHAI REKHA BEN SCNO 23-12-2001 919586934515 Indian OPEN SEAT

281208060 411512
MARY 
RESHMA S SAMSON G JAYA SUSANA S BCNO 28-10-2000 919976162426 Indian OPEN SEAT

270225474 411525 SANJAY B BALARAJ C DHANALAKSHMI B BCNO 12-12-2001 919900547597 Indian OPEN SEAT

220108652 411559

SADHU 
MRUNAL 
VIKRAMBHAI VIKRAMBHAI KAILASHBEN SCNO 14-07-2002 917227952010 Indian OPEN SEAT

390323601 411578 NAVYA JAIN PADAM JAIN NEELAM JAIN GNNO 09-06-2000 918696902914 Indian OPEN SEAT
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440706775 411596
ANANDITA 
NIGAM MANISH NIGAM PREETI NIGAM GNNO 18-01-2000 919336211413 Indian OPEN SEAT

390500428 411631
DEEPSHIKHA 
SINGH

RAJENDRA 
KUMAR SINGH

ANITA SINGH 
TRIBHUWAN GNNO 21-10-2000 916392879390 Indian OPEN SEAT

390328967 411655 KOMAL YADAV RAJ PAL RANI BCNO 30-08-1999 917357740103 Indian OPEN SEAT

270208747 411700
JESIMA 
PREETHI A ABRAHAM D ELIZABETH A BCNO 14-12-2001 917090981663 Indian OPEN SEAT

200121056 411711 ASHISH AJIT SINGH SHEELA DEVI SCNO 09-09-2001 918010476632 Indian OPEN SEAT

420301623 411718
BANOTH 
NARESH BANOTH RAJU BANOTH MANGAMMA STNO 23-08-2001 919160728857 Indian OPEN SEAT

281110070 411782 FATHIMA B BADARUSAMAN FASEELA BEEVI BCNO 02-10-2001 919995008864 Indian OPEN SEAT
200106506 411789 YASH RATHI SUNIL RATHI POONAM RATHI BCNO 31-10-2000 919350350234 Indian OPEN SEAT

380202168 411799
AAYUSH 
BABBAR PARDEEP BABBAR ANU BABBAR GNNO 15-02-2001 919478085786 Indian OPEN SEAT

200129943 411822
RISHIT 
AGGARWAL

RAJEEV 
AGGARWAL RASHMI AGGARWAL GNNO 07-08-2002 917011361150 NRI OPEN SEAT

270241228 411847 V K SUNIDI
VIJAYA KRISHNA 
KUMAR PADMA G BCNO 19-04-2001 919611642750 Indian OPEN SEAT

410303198 411900
PRAVEEN RAJ 
P M MANI P JOTHI M SCNO 06-04-2001 919443426538 Indian OPEN SEAT

281111854 411907 ABHINAV J B JAYAKUMAR G BINDUMOL R BCNO 23-05-2002 919446921287 Indian OPEN SEAT

270701357 411919

SAYYED 
MUHAMMED 
SHARIEF

ABDUL MAJEED 
NASIR RAZIYA BCNO 21-07-2001 918970201822 Indian OPEN SEAT

220101847 411954

FARHEENBAN
U FIROZKHAN 
MEV FIROZ KHAN NASIMBANU GNNO 23-03-1999 919824349933 Indian OPEN SEAT

450301790 411963 SALMAN ISRAR ZAHIRA BCPH 11-08-1996 918475966602 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270404809 411973
HARISH G 
KATTIMANI GANESH LAXMI SCNO 01-08-2000 919986238512 Indian OPEN SEAT

120204090 411980

MANERU 
LOKAPAVANI 
LIKHITHA M SIMHADRI M THIRUPATHAMMA BCNO 21-03-1999 919441182082 Indian OPEN SEAT

360415399 411984 AKRUTI PATRA
BIBHUTI BHUSAN 
PATRA BAIJAYANTI PATRA GNNO 21-07-1998 916370785892 Indian OPEN SEAT

310204278 411985

JADHAV 
PRANIT 
KAILASH KAILASH HEMLATA SCNO 05-02-1999 919975630426 Indian OPEN SEAT

420505198 411993 NEHA AFREEN MD AMJAD ALI
PARUNANDI 
SUKUMARI BCNO 30-11-2002 919866532023 Indian OPEN SEAT

270106105 412001
IQRA 
SHAIKHALI

MOHAMMEDAYU
B HEENA BCNO 26-02-2000 917619500250 Indian OPEN SEAT

360410327 412007
FARZANA 
NIKHAT

MOHAMMED 
SHAMIMUDDIN SHIREEN NIKHAT GNNO 18-05-2000 918018021277 Indian OPEN SEAT

260100481 412010 PAWAN BESRA SANATAN BESRA SHAKUNTALA KISKU STNO 13-07-2000 918936859737 Indian OPEN SEAT
410900997 412030 PRIYANKA M MOORTHY O L NALINI K BCNO 26-10-2001 918838808790 Indian OPEN SEAT

311003044 412031
SHEELA 
SAHANI LAXMAN SAHANI INDRAMATI SAHANI BCNO 15-06-1997 918888295168 Indian OPEN SEAT

200142556 412050 SHRUTI PAWAN KUMAR SUNITA RANI STNO 01-01-1999 919868937616 Indian OPEN SEAT

140101212 412052
SAFI ALAM 
ANSARI GAFFAR ANSARI HASINA BEGUM BCNO 10-02-1999 919678854453 Indian OPEN SEAT

411006822 412065 ABINESH N
NAMACHIVAYAM 
C SHANTHI N BCNO 27-09-2002 919943116660 Indian OPEN SEAT

410110422 412067 T VISHAL P THULASIMANI P MARIKOLUNDU SCNO 17-04-2002 917299819171 Indian OPEN SEAT

281205843 412074 MALAVIKA M
MURALIDHARAN 
T P MAYA T K EWNO 08-04-2000 919895993201 Indian OPEN SEAT

420134974 412077
SUJITHA 
DESAMSETTI

VENKATA 
KRISHNA 
DESAMSETTI

BALA INDIRA 
DESAMSETTI EWNO 09-08-2001 919491173909 Indian OPEN SEAT
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370101172 412085 BOMIDI VIJNA
BOMIDI BHANU 
MURTHY BOMIDI SUNITHA SCNO 07-10-2000 919994960667 Indian OPEN SEAT

420119712 412088
SNEHANKITHA 
NAGARALE

SANJAY KUMAR 
NAGARALE SHEETAL NAGARALE SCNO 23-08-2001 919652408049 Indian OPEN SEAT

280609852 412093 VIPIN PRASAD
PUSHPA PRASAD 
T USHA P BCNO 02-09-1999 919562696438 Indian OPEN SEAT

390364377 412096 ISHRAT NAZ MOHD ISMAIL SAYARA BANO BCNO 18-10-2000 917976995894 Indian OPEN SEAT

260305739 412116

NIHAL 
SWAPNIL 
KUJUR

MUKUT LAL D 
KUJUR ANJNA P V KUJUR STNO 03-09-1998 918210940420 Indian OPEN SEAT

281107967 412120 ANISEN S A
K CHENTHIL 
KUMAR L ANITHA KUMARI BCNO 02-04-2001 919487728923 NRI OPEN SEAT

311404145 412122
PALEGARI 
NEETHU P C VENU GOPAL P SREEDEVI STNO 16-02-1999 918451942442 Indian OPEN SEAT

200118511 412129
SHAMBHAVI 
DEV SATYA DEV APARNA DEV BCNO 21-11-2000 918057836840 Indian OPEN SEAT

120607910 412135
BANDA SAI 
SHARANYA B SRINU B INDIRA DEVI SCNO 20-03-1999 917093351165 Indian OPEN SEAT

311801528 412142 SRUSHTI NILESH NUTAN BCNO 29-11-2001 919920680632 Indian OPEN SEAT

390514539 412148
PRIYANKA 
KANSOTIA

RATAN LAL 
KANSOTIA SHANTI DEVI SCNO 04-02-1999 919887318187 Indian OPEN SEAT

240203527 412153
VERTIKA 
GUPTA

ANIL KUMAR 
GUPTA PUNAM GUPTA GNNO 20-01-2001 917018013740 Indian OPEN SEAT

311506679 412176 GARGI NALE GHANASHAM KAVITA BCNO 09-12-2000 919423751469 Indian OPEN SEAT

440708463 412180
MOHAMMAD 
FUZAIL JALEEL AHMAD NAEEM NISHA BCPH 20-06-1998 918445711558 Indian OPEN SEAT

300109120 412186
DEEKSHA 
PANDEY

MANOJ KUMAR 
PANDEY HEMLATA PANDEY GNNO 04-04-2000 919977200714 Indian OPEN SEAT

410910062 412187 AAARTHI V S SASIKUMAR V DHANAPAKKIYAM S SCNO 28-10-2000 919344081344 Indian OPEN SEAT

411004573 412199 JAYANTHINI K KARALMARX K MATHAVI P BCNO 18-05-2002 918489034128 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420301877 412201
BANOTH 
KAVYA

BANOTH 
MANGILAL BANOTH SAROJA STNO 07-08-1999 918247628215 Indian OPEN SEAT

270507678 412207 SOUMYA BASWARAJ BASAMMA BCNO 10-12-2000 919113988411 Indian OPEN SEAT

311501219 412216

JAISWAR 
NEETU 
SURENDRA SURENDRA LAXMI SCNO 17-07-2000 917887936122 Indian OPEN SEAT

410208506 412235 S PAVITHRA T SURESH KUMAR S SHEELA SCNO 12-05-2001 918270247215 Indian OPEN SEAT

411002938 412239 SUSHMA D
DEIVASIGAMANI 
G SANTHI D BCNO 24-09-1999 917530033379 Indian OPEN SEAT

300304698 412246 SHADAB KHAN
ABDUL WAHAB 
KHAN SHAMEEM BI GNNO 05-01-2000 919111155389 Indian OPEN SEAT

150237023 412258

NUSHRAT 
BEGAM 
ANSARI MD ILIAS ANSARI BEGAM JASHUL BCNO 20-08-1998 919931006513 Indian OPEN SEAT

311501383 412260 MERA PAMEI ADIN PAMEI LUNGREIPHI PAMEI STNO 16-07-1996 919862867507 Indian OPEN SEAT
270809792 412264 ANUSHA V VASUDEVA A N SUNANDA BCNO 08-11-2001 919739641295 Indian OPEN SEAT

170303576 412306
REENA 
BHAGAT

KAPIL DEV RAM 
BHAGAT BIMLA BHAGAT STNO 22-03-2001 919754271835 Indian OPEN SEAT

440800616 412308
ADITYASHWAR 
 SHIV SINGH RAJESH SINGH RITA SINGH GNNO 28-10-1999 919554615290 Indian OPEN SEAT

280805435 412309
SHANA 
SALEEM SALEEM V ASMA BCNO 25-09-2001 919847407559 Indian OPEN SEAT

260304651 412315
ANUGRAH 
KUJUR VINOD KUJUR PUIDEN KUJUR STNO 10-11-2000 918986795909 Indian OPEN SEAT

311502594 412320

SAHANI 
SHRUTI 
RAMASHISH RAMASHISH ANITA BCNO 19-10-2001 917030810450 Indian OPEN SEAT

260308684 412324
AMITA ANJLI 
KISPOTTA

NICOLAS 
KISPOTTA KUMUDINI KISPOTTA STNO 13-02-2000 919430351547 Indian OPEN SEAT
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200137518 412326
KAREENA 
CHAULAGAIN KAMAL PRASAD LAXMI POKHAREL GNNO 06-02-2000 918826414851 Indian OPEN SEAT

270214717 412330
PRIYADARSHIN
I M

MURALI 
MUNISWAMY B V VIJAYALAKSHMI B BCNO 07-06-2001 918123571127 Indian OPEN SEAT

220902032 412335
KASHISH 
SHETH

NILESHBHAI 
SHETH VARSHA SHETH GNNO 04-12-2001 919925208080 Indian OPEN SEAT

410702297 412336
ADLIN 
JESHIKHA E EDWIN JOSE M JAYA SHEELA J BCNO 14-06-2002 919442711823 Indian OPEN SEAT

311102515 412348

MADAVI 
MADHUR 
NANDKISHOR

NANDKISHOR 
MADAVI ANITA MADAVI STNO 03-08-2000 918956220572 Indian OPEN SEAT

281202338 412351
RUMAIZ 
MOHAMED A

MOHAMMED 
ANSAR P V SHYNA ANSAR BCNO 22-03-1999 919447244609 Indian OPEN SEAT

300307243 412394
ABHINANDAN 
YADAV AVINASH YADAV AARTI YADAV BCNO 25-03-1999 919981357077 Indian OPEN SEAT

410607246 412400
SURIYAPRAKA
SH B BALAMURUGAN V VASANTHI A SCNO 23-03-2001 919786646463 Indian OPEN SEAT

270245044 412407 N SHREETHIKA NARENDRA K
INDIRA PRIYA 
DARSHINI BCNO 30-09-2000 919900602582 Indian OPEN SEAT

311405518 412420
PRIYANKA 
VERMA RAJEEVA VERMA NIDHI VERMA GNNO 25-09-1998 919757089169 Indian OPEN SEAT

420122388 412432
BANOTH 
ASHISH RAM

BANOTH RAMA 
RAO BANOTH KOUSALYA STNO 19-08-2002 919440686621 Indian OPEN SEAT

150238417 412437
NAVNEET 
BHARTI

VISHWA MOHAN 
BHARTI VEENA BHARTI SCNO 30-09-2001 918294641300 Indian OPEN SEAT

200101408 412438
KARTIK 
GAURAV HANSRAJ LUCKY RAJ SCNO 08-08-2000 918058071691 Indian OPEN SEAT

311516490 412443

NAIKADE 
SHIVANI 
GIRISH GIRISH NANDA BCNO 30-01-2001 919763434383 Indian OPEN SEAT
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281203959 412444
NEFLA SHERIN 
K S

SHAJU 
MOHAMMEDUNN
I FATHIMA M BCNO 23-05-2000 918129808060 Indian OPEN SEAT

120505157 412474
PADEPALLI 
REDDYKALYAN P REDDEPPA P NAGARANI SCNO 10-03-2001 916300420467 Indian OPEN SEAT

200125383 412501
SAUMYA 
KAMAL AKHILESH KAMAL BABITA BISHT SCNO 01-08-2001

858795604885
87 Indian OPEN SEAT

310902675 412507

BIRADAR 
PATIL 
RUSHIKESH 
UMAKANTRAO UMAKANTRAO SANDHYA GNNO 01-04-2000 919422873532 Indian OPEN SEAT

200103631 412510 MONIKA GIAN SINGH ANITA DEVI STNO 31-10-1996 917065571590 Indian OPEN SEAT
460905558 412511 MANIKA ROY SANTANU ROY RINA ROY BCNO 09-01-2000 917001601760 Indian OPEN SEAT

390106280 412512
ADITI 
CHOUDHARY

PRAMOD 
CHOUDHARY SEEMA CHOUDHARY BCNO 09-04-2002 919829189624 Indian OPEN SEAT

200128748 412534
DEEPTI 
CHANDRA RAM CHANDRA LAJWANTI SCNO 20-02-1999

788999587578
89 Indian OPEN SEAT

270709057 412536 ROSHAN R RAJENDRAN R RAJESHWARI HS SCNO 30-10-2000 919535159859 Indian OPEN SEAT

410500271 412544 MITHRA S
SARAVANAKUMA
R B KASTHURI S BCNO 20-05-2002 919843076755 Indian OPEN SEAT

120513852 412554
YERRAMSETTI 
JAHNAVI

YERRAMSETTI 
SURI BABU KATURI LAKSHMI GNNO 03-03-2001 919491439233 Indian OPEN SEAT

281100257 412563
PANCHAMI 
SASINDRA S SASEENDRABABU SINIMOL SCNO 14-08-1999 919446215062 Indian OPEN SEAT

280807277 412576
JAYESH J 
PARAPPADI JAYA KUMAR P

MANJU 
VISWAMBARAN GNNO 16-08-2000 919633734871 Indian OPEN SEAT

270710245 412581 SHREYA REDDY
PRAKASH REDDY 
TIPPAREDDY VIDYA LATA BCNO 14-06-2002 919731929535 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420115981 412604
NANNAPURAJ
U SRINIJA

N SRINIVASA 
RAJU N PRIYANKA BCNO 31-01-2001 919441276897 Indian OPEN SEAT

311300424 412624

ATHARVA 
KRUSHNADAS 
PATIL

KRUSHNADAS 
PATIL KAMINI BCNO 23-10-2001 919834128699 Indian OPEN SEAT

270230057 412648
MEGHANASHR
EE J M JAYARAMA M MANJULA M STNO 02-05-2001 919845533922 Indian OPEN SEAT

311211933 412674
MORE PAVAN 
BABURAO BABURAO SUJATA SCNO 12-12-1999 917038695223 Indian OPEN SEAT

280106031 412677 NIMMY JOSE JOSEY SHERLY JOSE BCNO 26-06-1999 917994257339 Indian OPEN SEAT

280304704 412691 SIVADA V NAIR VIJAYAKUMAR P JAYASREE M N GNNO 21-08-2000 919809337700 Indian OPEN SEAT
410118709 412709 ERAIANBU B I D M BHEEMRAO P INDIRA SCNO 01-06-2000 919444102563 Indian OPEN SEAT
270204500 412728 ANUSHA G K KODAPPA SHANTHAMMA SCNO 14-04-2001 918971047638 Indian OPEN SEAT
250109228 412736 DIKSHA RAKESH KUMAR AKHANNIU BCNO 30-06-2001 917986866146 Indian OPEN SEAT

390346836 412745
SAMINA 
KHATRI

MOHAMMED 
AMIN KHATRI BANO BCNO 05-01-1996 918446572656 Indian OPEN SEAT

280711275 412754
AMRUDHA 
SURENDRAN SURENDRAN USHAKUMARI BCNO 26-04-1999 919746465681 Indian OPEN SEAT

120102144 412762

KURUCHETI 
GNANA 
LAKSHMI 
SRAVANTI KURUCHETI GOPI

NAGULAVANCHA 
SATYAVANI BCNO 12-06-2002 918977778127 Indian OPEN SEAT

410201537 412789 SRINATH R Y S RAMESH V LAKSHMI GNNO 28-11-2001 918220026201 Indian OPEN SEAT

310807542 412795

PRASHANT 
BALASO 
KHARAT BALASO SANGHAMITRA SCNO 14-10-2000 917058654265 Indian OPEN SEAT

270512952 412814
PRASHANSA 
KAPOOR

ANUPAM 
KAPOOR RASHI KAPOOR GNNO 09-01-2001 918971736970 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270703060 412822

CHAMUNDESH
WARI V 
SAJJAN VIKAS SAJJAN LALITA SAJJAN SCNO 13-10-2000 919731431737 Indian OPEN SEAT

440105932 412835
MANISHA 
RAJPUT

JAGAN SINGH 
RAJPUT LEELAWATI RAJPUT BCNO 11-06-2000 918923120471 Indian OPEN SEAT

120504850 412838
BURADAGUNT
A POOJITHA

BURADAGUNTA 
VIJAYA KUMAR

BURADAGUNTA 
SUNEETHA SCNO 21-01-2002 919963570705 Indian OPEN SEAT

150200645 412849 KUMARI TRIPTI
BAIDHNATH 
CHOUDHARY

SANGEETA 
CHOUDHARY SCNO 28-08-2000 917282057866 Indian OPEN SEAT

140200794 412866
DIPAK KUMAR 
SHARMA

CHHOTE LAL 
SHARMA LILA DEVI SCNO 13-10-1997 917085790681 Indian OPEN SEAT

450200765 412879
SWARNIMA 
NEGI RAVINDRA NEGI SUDHA NEGI GNNO 09-02-2001 917983281852 Indian OPEN SEAT

260310730 412882
PARIMAL 
VIVEK

YOGENDRA 
VISHWAKARMA INDU DEVI STNO 19-01-1994 919304286303 Indian OPEN SEAT

200117397 412888 ISHIKA GUPTA BIPIN GUPTA USHA GUPTA GNNO 09-05-2001 919818027488 Indian OPEN SEAT

311309555 412916

JAGTAP 
MRINMAYEE 
SUNIL

JAGTAP SUNIL 
RAOSAHEB JAGTAP AMARJA SUNIL BCNO 29-05-2001 917300993114 Indian OPEN SEAT

200126032 412925
SAKSHI 
BHATIA

DEVENDER 
BHATIA GEETA BHATIA GNNO 12-06-2001 919599099267 Indian OPEN SEAT

460100932 412944
SHREYATA 
SARKAR

SIBENDRA 
SARKAR UMA SARKAR SCNO 22-08-2000 918420625318 Indian OPEN SEAT

200128583 412949 SURAJ JITENDRA SUSHILA SCNO 02-03-2000 917838581865 Indian OPEN SEAT

440401733 412962
ZUNAID 
AHMED SARFARAZ ALI FARZANA BCNO 09-01-2001 919625174325 Indian OPEN SEAT

311014414 412986
SHAH YASHVI 
TEJPAL TEJPAL SWATIBEN GNNO 25-03-2000 919820485057 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311015111 412987

KARAWALA 
MOHAMMED 
IRFAN MOHAMMED A R KHATIJA GNNO 26-10-2000 918652202141 Indian OPEN SEAT

410112294 412990 SHRIRAM P R
RAMESH KUMAR 
P RADHIKA P BCNO 01-12-2001 919962467723 Indian OPEN SEAT

311807868 413009 YASHADA PRASHANT SAROJ BCNO 14-07-2001 917410019076 Indian OPEN SEAT

420112066 413025
KONDRA 
SREEJA

K MADHUKAR 
GOUD K SRIDEVI BCNO 29-04-1999 919989497720 Indian OPEN SEAT

410906679 413046
SHESATHIRI P 
S SEKAR B GANDHIMATHI J BCNO 17-05-2001 919445575607 Indian OPEN SEAT

380303291 413057
ANMOLPREET 
KAUR KAWALJIT SINGH RAJWINDER KAUR BCNO 31-08-2001 919417059038 Indian OPEN SEAT

281209886 413064
K SHYAAM 
MOHAN K S MOHANAN SREEDEVI MOHANAN BCNO 26-03-2000 919656856702 Indian OPEN SEAT

390516727 413071
ISHA ASTHA 
XESS

AJAY KUMAR 
XESS GEETA XESS STNO 05-08-1998 917049565359 Indian OPEN SEAT

210100821 413072
AGNES MARIE 
FONSECA

ALBERT 
ANTHONY 
FONSECA

MIRIAM EUGENE 
FONSECA GNNO 08-08-2001 918830015737 Indian OPEN SEAT

270225066 413080
PRANAV 
MISHRA SANJAY MISHRA PRATIMA MISHRA GNNO 05-04-1999 919916363314 Indian OPEN SEAT

270707787 413086
MARYAM 
AZRA MISBAH

MUHAMMAD 
HUSAIN MISBAH MEHRUNNISA MISBAH GNNO 16-08-2001 919844109021 Indian OPEN SEAT

280800173 413095 ASWANI G GANESAN K GOPIJA M SCNO 19-11-2000 919048087313 Indian OPEN SEAT

410700664 413098
BIBILIN 
GOLDA D T DAVID RAJ P THANGA BAI P BCNO 15-05-2002 919487318354 Indian OPEN SEAT

311022618 413103
BHARGAVI 
MARWADYA

OM PRAKASH 
MEENA RASHMI MEENA STNO 08-06-2001 919969238179 Indian OPEN SEAT

140400766 413125
VIKASH 
KUMAR SONELAL SAH URMILA DEVI SCNO 03-09-1994 917488034385 Indian OPEN SEAT
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220809270 413147
PATEL JANKI 
MUKESHBHAI

PATEL 
MUKESHBHAI PATEL MAMTABEN BCNO 21-02-2001 919712937068 Indian OPEN SEAT

281110390 413163 RESHMA U RAJAN K USHAKUMARI S BCNO 24-08-2000 919747985857 Indian OPEN SEAT

410123957 413166
D P VISHNU 
PRIYA P D PREM KUMAR P JAMUNA DEVI SCNO 28-09-2002 919677034585 Indian OPEN SEAT

411303245 413248 SUREKA K KABAL RAJ K KRISHNA LATHA K BCPH 02-10-2000 919786380751 Indian OPEN SEAT

200121576 413250 RAHUL GOYAL
RAJESH KUMAR 
GOYAL PUSHPA GOYAL GNNO 11-05-2001 919560133335 Indian OPEN SEAT

410608288 413263

EDWARD 
THAINESS 
DURAI 
ROBERT 
KENNEDY

ROBERT 
KENNEDY I RANI R BCNO 15-09-2001 919245188524 Indian OPEN SEAT

410904251 413317
ROMEKA 
PREYAH S SELVAM P MAHESWARI S BCNO 13-03-2002 919994356745 Indian OPEN SEAT

311110400 413318
PARVEZ 
AHAMAD IKBAL KHAN RAISHA BCNO 05-07-1999 918999181689 Indian OPEN SEAT

380401502 413339 TANYA AJAY KUMAR LEENA GNNO 04-01-2002 919896292173 Indian OPEN SEAT

311512417 413346
SUDIKSHA 
MANOJ NAIR MANOJ JAYAPRIYA GNNO 31-01-2002 919765054541 Indian OPEN SEAT

420115806 413361
SOUMYA 
PRAKASH

KUNDAN 
PRAKASH SUNITA CHAUHAN GNNO 26-06-2001 919985557408 Indian OPEN SEAT

281004875 413377
AISWARYA 
PRAKASH V K A PRAKASH V GEETHA BCNO 20-05-2000 916238649046 Indian OPEN SEAT

310801717 413384 RUSHIKESH MANOJ SUVARNA STNO 03-06-2001 917263831889 Indian OPEN SEAT

200104445 413521
DEEPANSHU 
BANDRA BHARAT SINGH MADHU SCNO 11-07-2001 917206764959 Indian OPEN SEAT

120204600 413523
VADDE SRI SAI 
GEETHA

VADDE 
SREENIVASULU VADDE KESAVAPANI SCNO 30-11-2000 917995365089 Indian OPEN SEAT

440301649 413558
ABDUL 
KALEEM KHAN RAIS KHAN BANO BEGUM GNPH 10-07-1995 918126442787 Indian OPEN SEAT
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410200527 413569
BRINDHADEVI 
T THIYAGARAJAN S AMUTHA K SCNO 21-08-2001 919150906373 Indian OPEN SEAT

270303218 413600
CHANDANA A 
P

AMASIDDA 
PUJARI YOGITHA BCNO 26-06-2000 919740265611 Indian OPEN SEAT

300301450 413607
ABHIGYA 
SHARMA

DINESH KUMAR 
SHARMA MADHU BALA SHARMA GNNO 13-07-1998 917277777873 Indian OPEN SEAT

200155906 413611 YASIR REZA SHAHID REZA NASIMA KHATOON GNNO 01-03-1999 917838266763 Indian OPEN SEAT

430102038 413642
SUCHETANA 
DATTA TAPAS DATTA CHITRALI NATH EWNO 18-03-2001 918730049707 Indian OPEN SEAT

390404220 413648 USHA SOLANKI KALURAM MEVI DEVI BCNO 07-05-1997 919530005000 Indian OPEN SEAT

360412620 413686
AVESHEK 
MOHANTY

ANUPAM 
MOHANTY SARMISTHA MOHANTY GNNO 19-01-2000 919742985154 Indian OPEN SEAT

220906235 413695 GYANISHA HARINARAYAN JAGRUTI GNNO 20-11-2001 919913584374 Indian OPEN SEAT

410802427 413790
SATHYA 
KUMAR M

MEENAKSHI 
SUNDARAM S SUNDARESWARI M BCNO 05-10-2001 919442033650 Indian OPEN SEAT

460803000 413908 ANKAN BARAI
APURBA KUMAR 
BARAI MALOBIKA BARAI SCNO 18-04-2000 919038909209 Indian OPEN SEAT

270239231 413911
SUFIYAN 
PASHA K AFZAL PASHA K NAGEENA NASREEN BCNO 10-09-2001 917760869022 Indian OPEN SEAT

311020097 413951 SOHIL KHAN HASAN KHAN SAHIN KHAN GNNO 12-07-2002 918233403075 Indian OPEN SEAT

120500010 413956
DAVULURI 
AKSHITHA

DAVULURI 
SRINIVASA RAO

DAVULURI VIJAYA 
LAKSHMI GNNO 03-09-2001 919989203949 Indian OPEN SEAT

270229755 413967

POOJA 
SURESH 
KUMAR SURESH KUMAR KAMALA DEVI GNNO 17-09-2001 919902287490 Indian OPEN SEAT

380203373 413971 REKHA HARI CHAND RAJANI GNNO 01-04-2001 916283294920 Indian OPEN SEAT
460809824 413981 KOENA MAJI ANIBRATA MAJI SRABANTI MAJI SCNO 29-07-2000 919830378020 Indian OPEN SEAT

410611022 413988
KANAKALAKSH
MI T THIRUPPATHI MAHESHWARI BCNO 03-05-2002 919842490250 Indian OPEN SEAT

311008431 413991
MAHESH DILIP 
GUPTA DILIP GUPTA MALATI DEVI BCNO 21-11-1999 918779295162 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280706708 413999
MUHAMMED 
IRFAN K A

K K ABDUL 
REHMAN K S SHAINA BCNO 18-12-2000 919446303869 Indian OPEN SEAT

440403871 414015

BHANU 
PRATAP 
SINGH YADAV PRAVEEN YADAV JAILATA YADAV BCNO 26-03-2001 919717610025 Indian OPEN SEAT

311604284 414027

KAZI 
MOHAMMADS
HAHID 
AINUDDIN

AINUDDIN AKBAR 
KAZI RAJIYA GNNO 11-05-2000 918625879429 Indian OPEN SEAT

440105096 414030
SHASHANK 
CHAUHAN S P CHAUHAN SHASHI CHAUHAN GNNO 24-02-2002 919557374596 Indian OPEN SEAT

270236092 414031
VINAYAK 
RANKHAMBE

VITTAL 
RANKHAMBE SHOBHA RANKHAMBE SCNO 05-01-2001 919741567057 Indian OPEN SEAT

280308252 414042 ASNA IQBAL C M IQBAL SUNITHA P A BCNO 02-05-2001 919847659666 Indian OPEN SEAT

120512024 414043
PEDAPUDI 
LIKHITHA

PEDAPUDI RAVI 
KUMAR PEDAPUDI MADHAVI SCNO 05-07-2002 919849869605 Indian OPEN SEAT

390316590 414072 RAHUL GOYAL
PAWAN KUMAR 
GOYAL REKHA GOYAL GNNO 29-12-2000 919414045300 Indian OPEN SEAT

410114314 414081
SHREE 
GANESH S J

SENTHIL KUMAR 
G JEYALEKSHMY K GNNO 07-08-2001 919444032697 Indian OPEN SEAT

200115119 414084 SHWETA TIKA RAM KIRAN SCNO 18-11-1999 917303548318 Indian OPEN SEAT

420116393 414096 H V VAISHNAVI
H 
VENKATESWARLU H NAGAMANI BCNO 20-06-2001 919000095028 Indian OPEN SEAT

200100579 414182 NITISH BHATI VIJAY SINGH SANGEETA BCNO 16-08-2002 917838751435 Indian OPEN SEAT

220103591 414184
MADHU 
MITUL JAYESH

MADHU 
JAYESHKUMAR 
JAGDISHKUMAR MADHU PREETI JAYESH GNNO 09-08-2002 919427673441 Indian OPEN SEAT

450201208 414220 LAVRAJ SINGH CHANDRA SINGH LAXMI DEVI STNO 29-11-2001 919690110042 Indian OPEN SEAT
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410200366 414235 POOJITHA V VIJAYAKUMAR K KAVITHA V BCNO 30-04-2002 919597017772 Indian OPEN SEAT

270404350 414265 AJIT NATEKAR PRAKASH RENUKA BCNO 22-07-2001 918073106392 Indian OPEN SEAT

390322735 414287
VIRENDRA 
KUMAR

BHUPENDRA 
KUMAR POORNIMA GNNO 25-04-2001 919414765657 Indian OPEN SEAT

311013986 414315

PRAJAKTA 
NILESH 
VERLEKAR

NILESH VASANT 
VERLEKAR

SEEMA NILESH 
VERLEKAR GNNO 09-09-2001 918879055343 Indian OPEN SEAT

230101014 414327
VISHAKHA 
CHAUHAN

DHARMENDRA 
SINGH BEENA DEVI EWNO 14-05-2001 919911312265 Indian OPEN SEAT

150217226 414340
GOURAV 
KUMAR PANKAJ KUMAR SHANTI DEVI BCNO 12-01-2000 917992471602 Indian OPEN SEAT

320102997 414371
NODY 
THOKCHOM

THOKHOM CHITO 
SINGH

THOKCHOM ROJITA 
DEVI GNNO 09-03-2001 918415921336 Indian OPEN SEAT

420114744 414377
NAAZ FATIMA 
BEGUM ABDUL QADER

ZAHIDA BEGUM 
NAZEER BCNO 08-10-2001 919989528719 NRI OPEN SEAT

450300751 414380
PRIYAM 
SINGHAL

NEERAJ KUMAR 
SINGHAL RACHNA SINGHAL EWNO 16-03-2000 919557879122 Indian OPEN SEAT

170303999 414388 SAKSHI LAKRA LAXMAN LAKRA HARAWATI LAKRA STNO 10-08-2000 919174134864 Indian OPEN SEAT

311022737 414395 KHAN SHABEE TAVARIK KHAN YASMEEN KHAN GNNO 16-02-1999 919152206319 Indian OPEN SEAT

120514004 414398
BOGGARAPU 
MADHUKALA

BOGGARAPU 
NARASIMHARAO

BOGGARAPU 
ANASURYA GNNO 11-05-2000 916301091959 Indian OPEN SEAT

270233474 414411 SINCHANA R RAMESH B VANAMALA BCNO 04-05-2000 919632329842 Indian OPEN SEAT

390506936 414439
KESANG DIKEE 
LAMA SANGAY LAMA

SUSHELLA GURUNG 
LAMA STNO 08-04-1999 918637071621 Indian OPEN SEAT

370100754 414440 ELAKKIYAA S S SELVAM L SELLAMMALE B BCNO 19-06-2001 919443095107 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270700557 414447
VARSHAGOWD
A L

LAKSHMANAMUR
THY M N NIRMALA R BCNO 24-05-2001 919900441616 Indian OPEN SEAT

300401083 414450
SOURABH 
TIWARI G S TIWARI KIRAN TIWARI GNNO 25-01-1996 919074671868 Indian OPEN SEAT

411201110 414451
RAGEEVARSHI
NI R

RATHINAKUMAR 
V GEETHA K SCNO 18-05-2001 918675225825 Indian OPEN SEAT

440501659 414464
SUJEET 
CHAUDHARY

ATRIMUNI 
CHAUDHARY

NAND KUMARI 
CHAUDHARY STNO 21-03-2001 917607685050 Indian OPEN SEAT

410119048 414469
KEERRTHANA 
A D ANAND KUMAR

SUGANTHI ANAND 
KUMAR SCNO 23-12-1999 919487160920 Indian OPEN SEAT

150248903 414486 FARHAN IQBAL IQBAL RIZWI ZEBA KHATOON EWNO 25-11-1997 918409616631 Indian OPEN SEAT

311017227 414494

GOLAM 
CHINMAYI 
SUHAS SUHAS CHARUSHILA GNNO 27-02-2001 919619515456 Indian OPEN SEAT

360410590 414511
SHASHWAT 
CHOUDHARY

JAINENDRA 
PRASAD 
CHOUDHARY RAGINI CHOUDHARY GNNO 13-09-1999 918598880345 Indian OPEN SEAT

220101004 414516

DEVARSH 
BHAVIKBHAI 
RAVAL BHAVIK RAVAL DIPALI RAVAL GNNO 26-11-2001 917990194263 Indian OPEN SEAT

311005557 414540

MADHURA 
SHAM 
JUNGARE

SHAM 
JAISHRIRAM 
JUNGARE

VARSHA SHAM 
JUNGARE BCNO 24-09-2001 918329160976 Indian OPEN SEAT

440900218 414541 SHAKRA KHAN BABU KHAN NAAZ PARVEEN GNNO 10-06-1996 919761952239 Indian OPEN SEAT

311020825 414543
WAREKAR 
KIRTI VINAYAK

VINAYAK 
WAREKAR VRUSHALI BCNO 26-08-2000 919604741887 Indian OPEN SEAT

150220676 414556 AYUSH ASHUTOSH SANGEETA KUMARI GNNO 11-12-1999 919717338309 Indian OPEN SEAT

120301080 414559
PAPANI 
AARTHI SAI

PAPANI 
SREEDHAR PAPANI DEVIKA SCNO 16-07-2001 919704474843 Indian OPEN SEAT
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380401241 414574
TANVEER 
KAUR PRITPAL SINGH SUNITA SCNO 25-01-2001 919316941258 Indian OPEN SEAT

390302298 414582
SHIWANK 
SAGAR

GANGA SAGAR 
SINGH BABITA KUMARI BCNO 03-08-2001 918294259043 Indian OPEN SEAT

170309963 414596
TULESHWARI 
BHARTI LAXMI BHARTI SONARU RAM BHARTI STNO 18-10-1999 917067300308 Indian OPEN SEAT

270243298 414638 HARINI U R RAVEENDRA U G MAHALAKSHMI B V GNNO 21-07-2001 919916155128 Indian OPEN SEAT

410611407 414674 SABARISH M
MUTHUKUMAR L 
M RADHIKA M BCNO 29-07-2001 919843053531 Indian OPEN SEAT

420300809 414681
SHIKA 
KARTHIK SHIKA RAJU SHIKA NAGAMANI SCNO 15-11-2001 919640103040 Indian OPEN SEAT

300102603 414702 T ANUBHAV A THANGAVELU JYOTI MAKHIJA GNNO 23-01-2001 919425609676 Indian OPEN SEAT

280101888 414704

ANJU 
CATHERINE P 
M MARTIN P L JAINAMMA MARTIN BCNO 26-03-2000 917025137797 Indian OPEN SEAT

120505303 414799
LIKHITHA 
CHINTHAPALLI

BALASWAMY 
CHINTHAPALLI ARUNA CHINTHAPALLI SCNO 23-10-2002 919963905143 Indian OPEN SEAT

300302566 414815
KHUSHBOO 
AGRAWAL

MANISH 
AGRAWAL ARTI AGRAWAL GNNO 01-03-2001 919893409993 Indian OPEN SEAT

420132508 414851
MUTYALA 
MOUNIKARAJ

MUTYALA RAJA 
RAMESH KUMAR MUTYALA BASANTHI SCNO 27-11-2002 919440950694 Indian OPEN SEAT

411100587 414880 NITISH H HEMANTHJI S S MANJULA H BCNO 13-12-2001 919080238433 Indian OPEN SEAT

260303850 414888 BABLU KUMAR UMESH PASWAN LILAWATI DEVI SCNO 06-04-1998 917461050243 Indian OPEN SEAT

200133258 414890
DHRUV 
VASHISHT

VIKAS KUMAR 
SHARMA RITU SHARMA GNNO 28-08-2001 919711089231 Indian OPEN SEAT

270900555 414893
M TEJASVI 
GURUPRASAD

MURALIDHARA 
RAO K V PURNIMA M G EWNO 07-05-2001 919980554443 Indian OPEN SEAT
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440204832 414895
POONAM 
KANNOGAIYA INDRAJEET URMILA DEVI SCNO 06-07-1989 919889266898 Indian OPEN SEAT

450105212 414897
SHIVANGINI 
SHAH DHANPATI SHAH MUNNI SHAH SCNO 06-01-2000 919568039072 Indian OPEN SEAT

270208811 414914 MILINA M MARCUS M J SHAKEELA M GNNO 02-11-1999 918971588452 Indian OPEN SEAT

120500828 414923
MUDE 
SUMALATHA

MUDE 
THURUPAL NAIK MUDE PAPULAMMA STNO 08-04-2000 919676805450 Indian OPEN SEAT

200141807 414940
SYED MOHD 
SABIH ARSHAD JAMAL SABINA ASHRAF GNNO 13-05-2001 919058501491 Indian OPEN SEAT

120302382 414954
SYED ZAIBA 
ZAREEN

SYED FAROOQ 
AHAMED SYED ARSHIDA BEGUM GNNO 04-06-2000 919441782396 Indian OPEN SEAT

260200817 414956
SHREYA 
BAJPAI BRIJESH BAJPAI GAYTRI BAJPAI GNNO 10-07-1997 918987603473 Indian OPEN SEAT

120501975 414961
SUJANMAI 
SUGUNA KARI

KARI SRI 
HARINADH KARI RAJAMANI SCNO 23-06-2001 918247806480 Indian OPEN SEAT

311008827 414963
ABDEALI 
JAWADWALA HASHIM RASHIDA EWNO 22-05-2001 919322239134 Indian OPEN SEAT

200158520 414975
ASHUTOSH 
PATEL SUNIL PATEL SUNITA DEVI BCNO 19-07-2000 918076002598 Indian OPEN SEAT

200158076 414985
HIMAKSHI 
KANWAR CHANDER SINGH SANTOSH KANWAR GNNO 27-01-1996 917728871735 Indian OPEN SEAT

390505803 414992
DARSHIKA 
SHRIVASTAVA

PRAVEEN 
SHEKHAR 
SHRIVASTAVA

MANJUSHA 
SHRIVASTAVA GNNO 19-02-2000 919399048022 Indian OPEN SEAT

311010029 415001

SHASHANK 
RAKESH 
TAMTA RAKESH TAMTA

RASHMI RAKESH 
TAMTA SCNO 07-03-2001 919029743769 Indian OPEN SEAT

311300553 415024

SONAWANE 
KSHAMA 
BHAUSAHEB BHAUSAHEB KALPANA SCNO 04-07-2001 919834361633 Indian OPEN SEAT
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440204871 415033
MARIYAM 
FATIMA AKHTAR ALI SUFIA AKHTAR BCNO 24-09-1997 919415322259 Indian OPEN SEAT

440101588 415036 SHIVANGI SHYAM SINGH SANTOSH SINGH SCNO 10-09-2000 919412861098 Indian OPEN SEAT

360700033 415041
SONALIKA 
PRADHAN

SAROJ KUMAR 
PRADHAN LAXMI PRIYA PRADHAN BCNO 20-05-1999 919437948716 Indian OPEN SEAT

410120335 415045
CHARISMA L 
SHEELA LEO RAJA M AJITHA Y BCNO 25-04-2001 919894221362 Indian OPEN SEAT

420200101 415047
BHUKYA 
SURESH BHUKYA YANGAL BHUKYA ALITHA STNO 16-07-2000 918897813649 Indian OPEN SEAT

420202814 415054

GANDLA 
RAGHA 
VAISHNAVI GANDLA SURESH RACHAKATLA KAVITHA BCNO 03-09-2001 919492193595 Indian OPEN SEAT

281107271 415088 ANCY A S
ABRAHAM 
SAIMON J SUSEELA ABRAHAM BCNO 27-10-2000 919074504214 Indian OPEN SEAT

390301720 415100
SALONI 
MATHUR NIROJ MATHUR SHILPEE MATHUR GNNO 11-10-2000 919828071505 Indian OPEN SEAT

280908306 415112
HRITHIK 
MOHAN

KALLINGAL 
MOHANA KUMAR

JISHAMOL MOHANA 
KUMAR BCNO 01-05-2001 919074102320 Indian OPEN SEAT

280711252 415127
LAKSHMI 
SANKAR DAS SIVADASAN S SANDHIAMOL C S BCNO 05-04-2001 919446177291 Indian OPEN SEAT

330100025 415138

BANJOPLANG 
LYNGDOH 
LAWAI

JAMES OSMOND 
LALOO

PALEISHA LYNGDOH 
LAWAI STNO 26-10-2000 919402102589 Indian OPEN SEAT

240203137 415144
SHUBHAM 
LOHIA

RAJNEESH 
MOHAN LOHIA SANJANA LOHIA SCNO 20-10-2000 919418462397 Indian OPEN SEAT

311701610 415151

MULLA MD 
MUSAAD 
KHALIQUE KHALIQUE SAHERA BCNO 29-04-2000 917249073997 Indian OPEN SEAT

411205759 415156 KEERTHANA R RAMESHKUMAR S RAJESWARI R SCNO 26-05-2000 918098135004 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270509479 415158
SHRAVANI C 
NAVALAGI CHANDRAKANT NAGARANI BCNO 15-08-1999 917795801578 Indian OPEN SEAT

411205855 415165 RANJITH S
SENTHIL KUMAR 
N AMBIHA A SCNO 26-07-2001 919444322125 Indian OPEN SEAT

300308979 415180 GIRIRAJ SEN
RAMESH 
CHANDRA SEN LEENA SEN BCNO 13-10-2000 919644416849 Indian OPEN SEAT

120201432 415184
PASUPALETI 
SUSHMA

PASUPALETI 
VENKATESULU PASUPALETI PARIMALA BCNO 13-01-2000 919490164982 Indian OPEN SEAT

410602557 415185 ANITHA M MAHA MANI R PREMA M BCNO 12-06-1999 918838973456 Indian OPEN SEAT

411204438 415208 M SWETHA
P 
MUTHUPANDIAN R SRI DEVI SCNO 01-10-2001 919080855298 Indian OPEN SEAT

360410939 415217
ANANYA 
MOHANTY

SIBAKALYAN 
MOHANTY

MADHUSMITA 
MOHANTY GNNO 25-02-2002 918249250072 Indian OPEN SEAT

411004233 415229 PRIYANKA G GOVINDARAJULU KRISHNA KUMARI BCNO 27-09-2000 919487292256 Indian OPEN SEAT
410106818 415241 AGNIRAJ T THANGARAJ C PAPPI A SCNO 28-05-2002 919597674285 Indian OPEN SEAT

460100955 415243
SOUMYALIKA 
BISWAS CHINMAY BISWAS SIPRA BISWAS SCNO 25-01-1999 09163464435 Indian OPEN SEAT

390200823 415260
DEEPANSHU 
GUPTA VINEET GUPTA SHELLY GUPTA GNNO 19-11-1999 917023645576 Indian OPEN SEAT

270234810 415269 AISHWARYA C CHIKKASUBBAIAH SUMA SCNO 22-06-2000 918550886318 Indian OPEN SEAT

270201919 415321 MANOHAR S
SRINIVASA 
MURTHY V SAVITHRI B BCNO 06-10-1999 917795544909 Indian OPEN SEAT

410604966 415341
SRI 
DHARSHINI M MAHESWARAN A RAJALAKSHMI M BCNO 13-03-2001 919965567887 Indian OPEN SEAT

410119464 415342 SAI PRIYA T N T L NARAYANAN SUBHA P S GNNO 28-10-2001 918344125215 Indian OPEN SEAT
150224260 415353 SHRISTI SANJAY KUMAR SEEMA BHONSLE BCNO 28-01-1999 919852890175 Indian OPEN SEAT
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220116043 415360

MAKWANA 
SNEHAL 
SHAILESHKUM
AR SHAILESHKUMAR PINALBEN SCNO 31-12-2000 919016186874 Indian OPEN SEAT

281114089 415362
KUNJU 
LEKSHMY M

MOHANAKUMAR 
E JAYANTHI S BCNO 14-02-2002 919442636211 Indian OPEN SEAT

260303763 415365 ANSHU PRIYA AMIT KUMAR POONAM BCNO 13-11-1999 919835060577 Indian OPEN SEAT

281100445 415401
S 
KRISHNENDHU SURENDRAN D BINDU VASAVAN STNO 20-06-1999 919400034974 Indian OPEN SEAT

200103608 415415
KHUSHI 
SHARMA MANOJ SHARMA ARCHNA SHARMA BCNO 13-08-2000 919718022522 Indian OPEN SEAT

420105507 415416

MADASU 
PRANEETH 
KUMAR

MADASU 
VENKATESHWARL
U MADASU ANITHA SCNO 06-04-2000 918374589899 Indian OPEN SEAT

140212740 415426
BANASMITA 
BORAH

SACHINDRA 
MOHAN BORAH SONTARA DAS BORAH GNNO 27-05-2000 919864137817 Indian OPEN SEAT

440802907 415451
GARGI 
KALHANS UMESH SINGH KALPANA SINGH GNNO 18-01-2002 916386228435 Indian OPEN SEAT

310412765 415452
SAKSHI 
DONGAONKAR

ARVIND 
DONGAONKAR SAVITA DONGAONKAR BCNO 06-07-2000 919552885288 Indian OPEN SEAT

440806137 415476 NANCY PATEL
SHAILENDRA 
PATEL SANGEETA PATEL BCNO 15-08-1998 917007173608 Indian OPEN SEAT

120403274 415482
KOLAMALA 
SOWMYA K RAMESH BABU K AUDILAKSHMI BCNO 12-11-2002 918247418531 Indian OPEN SEAT

420109899 415487
TELU 
SAKETHA RAM T S MOHANA RAO R SRIDEVI BCNO 16-12-2001 919618454036 Indian OPEN SEAT

270705509 415513 PRAJWAL N A A S NAGARAJA SAVITHA N A EWNO 16-09-2001 919916886964 Indian OPEN SEAT
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220710713 415524

DHRANGU 
MAYUR 
JAGABHAI

DHRANGU 
JAGABHAI

DHRANGU 
MONGHIBEN BCNO 29-05-2001 919558891152 Indian OPEN SEAT

280702636 415528 NEGHA S RAJ RAJU JOSEPH ANIE RAJU GNNO 16-01-2000 919048574817 Indian OPEN SEAT

460903405 415533
PALASH 
SARKAR

PRAMATHA 
NATH SARKAR RITA SARKAR SCNO 30-05-1995 918158825113 Indian OPEN SEAT

310807625 415538

KAMBLE 
TUSHAR 
RAJENDRA RAJENDRA ANANDI SCNO 08-11-1999 919421110940 Indian OPEN SEAT

150245737 415543 SONAL SINGH
SURENDRA 
KUMAR SINGH KIRAN KUMARI GNNO 05-06-2000 917739165816 Indian OPEN SEAT

411202713 415544
JAYADHARSHI
NI S SATHIYARAJ C G SUNDARI S SCNO 19-03-2001 919655479126 Indian OPEN SEAT

311013485 415556
SINGH DIKSHA 
MANOJ MANOJ SUDHA GNNO 15-05-2001 919921748386 Indian OPEN SEAT

420135389 415561

MAKKAPATI 
VALLI 
AISHWARYA

M V P SOMA 
SEKHAR M JAYA LAKSHMI GNNO 11-06-2001 918106483929 Indian OPEN SEAT

440401657 415572 ARSLAN SAIFI
AMJAD RIYAZ 
SAIFI AAMNA SAIFI BCNO 04-01-2001 919818859565 Indian OPEN SEAT

420132746 415580
PRASHANT 
ANAND R ANAND RAJESWARI ANAND GNNO 31-01-2002 919959387860 Indian OPEN SEAT

270238965 415595 VAIBHAVI S M
MANJUNATHA 
BABU V SAVITHA K SCNO 15-08-2001 918553613768 Indian OPEN SEAT

230208484 415619 GAURI SINGH SANJAY KUMAR PINKI KUMARI GNNO 12-05-2001 918292367711 Indian OPEN SEAT

120514091 415636
BHUKYA 
JAHNAVI

BHUKYA 
SUDHAKAR BHUKYA SARADA STNO 31-08-2001 917993393085 Indian OPEN SEAT

270225443 415640 N ANUSHA
K S 
NAGABHUSHANA S DEEPALI GNNO 21-05-2001 919148820063 Indian OPEN SEAT
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160107892 415642
HARSHDEEP 
KAUR HARBANS SINGH RASHPAL KAUR GNNO 29-01-2002 916280473977 Indian OPEN SEAT

410106217 415683 G S ATCHAYA S GOPINATH G SUTHA BCNO 07-09-2002 919952094969 Indian OPEN SEAT

270212649 415700
PRIYADHARSHI
NI M MOHAN N KALAIVANI N BCNO 04-10-2000 919488387587 Indian OPEN SEAT

300305419 415719
PRACHI 
CHOURASIA VIJAY CHOURASIA URMILA CHOURASIA SCNO 29-05-2001 918358880023 Indian OPEN SEAT

120103942 415733
NARADASU 
VENKATESH

NARADASU 
RAMU

NARADASU 
NAGENDRAM EWNO 20-03-1998 918074985589 Indian OPEN SEAT

410303915 415740 B ANUPAMA M BALACHANDER B VARALAKSHMI BCNO 02-06-2000 919894748047 Indian OPEN SEAT

460801361 415750
SRISHTI 
MANDAL MANAS MANDAL SWATI MANDAL SCNO 08-05-2000 918777041238 Indian OPEN SEAT

420111490 415756
PASUNURI 
SATHYAVATHI

PASUNURI 
RAMAKRISHNA PASUNURI LAKSHMI BCNO 28-07-2002 919032330145 Indian OPEN SEAT

390402077 415759
GARIMA 
JEENGAR

PARAS MAL 
JEENAGAR BINA JEENAGAR SCNO 31-07-2000 919481356225 Indian OPEN SEAT

410603767 415811
SARATHSRINIV
AS R

RAMAMOORTHY 
S VASUKI S SCNO 19-07-2002 919842120895 Indian OPEN SEAT

270800179 415818 HARSHITHA B BASAVARAJU M B PUSHPALATHA L BCNO 02-04-2001 919481319125 Indian OPEN SEAT

440201714 415834
KULSOOM 
FATIMA

SYED RIZWAN 
HAIDER HUMA RIZVI GNNO 11-09-1999 916393442131 Indian OPEN SEAT

280812090 415836 VARUN P K CHANDRAN P K GEETHA C BCNO 07-04-2000 916282406665 Indian OPEN SEAT

270224770 415864
SHIVANI S 
MURTHY

D SHASHIDHARA 
MURTHY VIJAYASHREE M SCNO 16-04-2001 919945627502 Indian OPEN SEAT

270214031 415900
PADMANABH 
H HARISH KUMAR LALITHA V BCNO 16-01-2001 917019636474 Indian OPEN SEAT
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310902917 415916
KHARE RAHUL 
DIGAMBAR DIGAMBAR SHARADA SCNO 12-08-1999 919820257178 Indian OPEN SEAT

270217221 415953
GLORY D 
SOUZA SAJAN D SOUZA SAVITHRI D SOUZA BCNO 22-02-2001 919886310893 Indian OPEN SEAT

420102965 415975
TIPPANI 
SNEHITHA

TIPPANI 
NARSIMHA TIPPANI RAJANI BCNO 13-04-2002 919866871834 Indian OPEN SEAT

430103359 415982
SAYAN 
DEBNATH

PARIMAL 
DEBNATH MINAKSHI DEBNATH BCNO 31-10-2000 919862377835 Indian OPEN SEAT

411210029 415987 VALLARASU M MARIMUTHU R BHUVANESWARI M SCNO 13-08-2001 919965283074 Indian OPEN SEAT

390505362 416000
JAHANVI 
PANDEY DEEPAK PANDEY PINKY PANDEY GNNO 06-06-2000 916396403497 Indian OPEN SEAT

270200620 416024 NANDHINI M MANJUNATH K MANJULA M SCNO 01-04-2002 918660227099 Indian OPEN SEAT

420127252 416030
CHUKKA 
ALEKHYA

CHUKKA 
CHANDRA 
SEKHAR CHUKKA PADMA BCNO 30-03-2002 919948788395 Indian OPEN SEAT

311202668 416044

TANURKAR 
SRUSHTI 
SAINATH SAINATH SUNITA STNO 03-07-2000 917588451917 Indian OPEN SEAT

260303545 416054
ABHINAV 
AKASH

UPENDRA 
PRASAD SINGH BHARTI SINHA STNO 20-09-1998 917758035878 Indian OPEN SEAT

281105795 416095
GAYATHRI 
KRISHNA

G 
UNNIKRISHNAN 
NAIR VEENA U L GNNO 01-10-1999 918113000445 Indian OPEN SEAT

220112277 416096
PATHAK 
ANIKET

PATHAK 
DIPAKKUMAR

PATHAK 
PRATIKSHABEN GNNO 17-09-2000 917046175776 Indian OPEN SEAT

281106287 416102 SIVANEETH R
RAMESH KUMAR 
D ASHA NAIR C T GNNO 09-11-1999 919446409193 Indian OPEN SEAT

311011275 416141
SHUBHRAJEET 
NATH

SHUBHRANSHU 
NATH SMRUTI NATH GNNO 13-08-2000 918196083018 Indian OPEN SEAT
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230103655 416205
SASHWAT 
MISHRA

BIJAYANANDA 
MISHRA MOUSUMI MISHRA GNNO 12-01-2001 918826920024 Indian OPEN SEAT

280704138 416220
ALIENA 
SUSAN PHILIP

SUNIL MATHEW 
PHILIP BEENA KURIAN GNNO 16-04-2001 919544391567 Indian OPEN SEAT

280404709 416251
JARVIS 
MOHAN U K MOHANAN A V REJITHA SCNO 25-08-2001 919747842142 Indian OPEN SEAT

230208550 416262 ARYAN JAIN PUNEESH JAIN SONAM JAIN GNNO 19-09-2000 919711843747 Indian OPEN SEAT

270511083 416280 KIRAN APPARAO KOBAL MAMATA KOBAL SCNO 10-01-2001 918105992432 Indian OPEN SEAT

440102622 416324 MAIDA ATEEQ
ATEEQ UR 
REHMAN SHAISTA GHAFFAR BCNO 22-09-1999 917983212013 Indian OPEN SEAT

280610588 416341 A R RESMI ANILKUMAR B REMA K SCNO 06-07-2001 919496271306 Indian OPEN SEAT
410209500 416345 DEEPIKA K KARTHIKEYAN JEYALAKSHMI BCNO 08-11-2001 919750010362 Indian OPEN SEAT

420106330 416348 SARIYA UROOJ
MOHAMMED 
ISMAIL UZMA SULTANA BCNO 04-05-2002 917675070370 Indian OPEN SEAT

410124588 416350
AJAY 
SANTHOSH M MARIAPPAN A NIRMALA T BCNO 10-11-2000 917010181541 Indian OPEN SEAT

440802372 416357
AARJAN 
RANJAN

ANIL KUMAR 
SRIVASTAVA RUPAM SRIVASTAVA GNNO 25-12-2001 919450964107 Indian OPEN SEAT

390200958 416374
HONEY 
AGARWAL RAJESH GUPTA RAJKUMARI AGARWAL GNNO 02-03-1997 917597706075 Indian OPEN SEAT

200153837 416375
ASHUTOSH 
GOEL MAHESH KUMAR POOJA EWNO 24-08-2001 919212709285 Indian OPEN SEAT

410102651 416408 NARMADHA S S SRIDHAR S SARALA BCNO 24-03-2002 919841515844 Indian OPEN SEAT

390323455 416442
DEEPANSHU 
UJJAINIA

DINESH KUMAR 
UJJAINIA MEENAKSHI UJJAINIA SCNO 02-04-2000 919836191117 Indian OPEN SEAT

300302723 416445
ALZARMEEN 
QURESHI GULREZ QURESHI TABASSUM QURESHI GNNO 05-06-2001 918463827927 Indian OPEN SEAT

410102098 416451 BHARATHI S NA SUJATHA G GNNO 05-03-2001 919880155773 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270241928 416453 DEEKSHA S
SIDDARAMESWA
RAPPA S V MADHUMATHI S GNNO 16-08-2001 919449854744 Indian OPEN SEAT

390314284 416454
HEMANT 
CHOUDHARY

HARDAYAL 
CHOUDHARY BIDAM DEVI BCNO 09-12-2001 917877964336 Indian OPEN SEAT

440809828 416464
PRABHROOP 
DHILLON HARPAL DHILLON RAVNEET DHILLON GNNO 22-05-2001 919839121616 Indian OPEN SEAT

270236690 416471 SUNIL C UPPIN CHANABASAPPA KAMALA C UPPIN BCNO 22-09-1998 918867241700 Indian OPEN SEAT
280903652 416509 C SNEHA RAJEEV SAJANA BCNO 19-06-2001 919986777755 NRI OPEN SEAT

311504746 416526

PRANALI 
VILAS 
MANJARE

VILAS 
ANANDRAO 
MANJARE

KALPANA VILAS 
MANJARE BCNO 21-11-2000 919822400829 Indian OPEN SEAT

270603224 416534

KRUTHIKA 
GAJANAN 
NAIDU GAJANAN SUNITHA BCNO 06-12-1998 919164512446 Indian OPEN SEAT

200108600 416604

MANJOT 
SINGH 
MENDIRATTA

HARJEET SINGH 
MENDIRATTA

KALPANA 
MENDIRATTA EWNO 16-09-2001 918802713010 Indian OPEN SEAT

200143785 416649 S M HAMZA
IRSHAD HAIDER 
JAFRI PARVEEN SULTANA GNNO 17-10-2000 918587857086 Indian OPEN SEAT

311117099 416687

SAKSHI 
BHAGWAN 
BRAMHE

BHAGWAN 
RAMDAS 
BRAMHE

SHARDA BHAGWAN 
BRAMHE BCNO 01-06-2001 919765482800 Indian OPEN SEAT

410208971 416717 G V NITHESH
R 
GOTHANDAPANI VIJAYALAKSHMI BCNO 29-04-2002 919443907626 Indian OPEN SEAT

460501797 416761
RAUNAK 
KUNDU GOBINDO KUNDU URMILA KUNDU BCNO 29-08-2000 919874351329 Indian OPEN SEAT

311105746 416762
AKANKSHA 
RAULA

PRAMOD KUMAR 
RAULA RANU RAULA GNNO 05-10-2000 918902526405 Indian OPEN SEAT

Page 5831 of 7016



LIST FOR EIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR STRAY VACANCY UG 2019 (OPEN SEAT)
Rollno Rank Name FatherName MotherName CandCat Dob mobileNo Nationality AppliedCounselling

200132743 416816

NITENDER 
KUMAR 
MEENA

RAM AVTAR 
MEENA PUSHPA MEENA STNO 26-08-1998 918750986904 Indian OPEN SEAT

210100138 416837

MOHAMMAD 
SAQIB 
SAIPANMULUK 
 KOTI

KOTI 
SAIPANMULUK KOTI SAHIRABANU GNNO 12-03-2001 919823141743 Indian OPEN SEAT

450101106 416841 SHIVANGI RAI LAXMI KANT RAI MANJU RAI GNNO 15-08-2000 919838074436 Indian OPEN SEAT

410116229 416850 GOWTHAM M MURUGAIYAN A VASANTHI M SCNO 21-10-2001 917358757653 Indian OPEN SEAT

460701121 416882 SAIKAT PAUL
SUJIT KUMAR 
PAUL MAMATA PAUL BCNO 12-01-2001

319399324831
39 Indian OPEN SEAT

170205021 416922 ASHWANI
CHANDRASHEKHA
R SARITA BAI STNO 10-08-2001 919285266953 Indian OPEN SEAT

270238017 416927 N DEVA S NATARAJAN N ALAMELU SCNO 26-03-2001 919738164079 Indian OPEN SEAT

270804020 416929

SIMRAN 
SAINAND 
REVANKAR

SAINAND 
GOVIND 
REVANKAR

SHARDA SAINAND 
REVANKAR GNNO 16-07-2002 918050465351 Indian OPEN SEAT

160107498 417008 AZAD BHARAT
SANJAY KUMAR 
BHARAT RENUKA BHARAT BCNO 26-03-2001 918685896535 Indian OPEN SEAT

420122581 417026
SALIVENDRA 
ABHISHEK

SALIVENDRA 
RAVIKIRAN

SALIVENDRA 
PRABHAVATHI SCNO 15-10-2002 919849129272 Indian OPEN SEAT

311107764 417067

HARSH 
MAHESH 
MAHAJAN

MAHESH 
HARIBHAU 
MAHAJAN

AVANTI MAHESH 
MAHAJAN BCNO 07-12-2000 918928404408 Indian OPEN SEAT

310207739 417077

WANKHEDE 
KSHITIJA 
GOPAL GOPAL ANJALI BCNO 30-01-2001 919421466065 Indian OPEN SEAT

230205832 417095
PUSHKAR 
TRIPATHI AKASH TRIPATHI MANJARI TRIPATHI GNNO 15-07-2000 919560468306 Indian OPEN SEAT
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411202264 417098 GOKUL M
MOHANAKRISHN
AN M PREMA LATHA M BCNO 06-11-2000 918610004010 Indian OPEN SEAT

281207065 417109
RAGUL 
KUMARAN R RAJENDRAN T RAMANI R SCNO 03-05-2001 919942451505 Indian OPEN SEAT

410113251 417117
ROSA 
MYSTICA A ANDREW S GRACY A BCNO 12-09-2000 919444187921 Indian OPEN SEAT

281104512 417129 ASWIN RAJ A R RAJAN P ATHULYA S S BCNO 10-08-2001 918547593822 Indian OPEN SEAT

410106656 417132
POOJASHRI 
ALAGARSAMY ALAGARSAMY THILAKAVATHI BCNO 08-04-2001 919176188745 Indian OPEN SEAT

360702430 417133

RP SWOMYA 
SEPHALIKA 
RANA RABINDRA RANA

KAMINI KALYANI 
MANIK BCNO 10-08-1998 918327705913 Indian OPEN SEAT

270400778 417141

RAMGOPAL 
MARUTI 
VIBHUTI MARUTI JAMBAVVA SCNO 03-06-2000 918861080193 Indian OPEN SEAT

270606137 417148

N 
VEERALAKSHM
I N RAMAIAH N RENUKA STNO 14-03-2000 919845778767 Indian OPEN SEAT

420131670 417188
MOHAMMED 
SAMEER

MOHAMMED 
ABDUL QUDDUS SALMA BCNO 05-08-2000 918555050206 Indian OPEN SEAT

360406639 417196 SAIZAL LALIT
LATE JYOTI 
PRAKASH LALIT NIBEDITA DAS GNNO 05-01-2000 917991159195 Indian OPEN SEAT

311005625 417212
YADAV 
SOUMYA

MAHENDRA 
YADAV SUMAN YADAV GNNO 01-04-2001 917045500034 Indian OPEN SEAT

440401876 417225
ANOUSHKA 
GUPTA PAWAN GUPTA ALKA GUPTA GNNO 04-10-2000 917065410756 Indian OPEN SEAT

120516446 417301

MALLIDI 
MONVITHA 
SINDHU

MALLIDI ADI 
NARAYANA 
REDDY

MALLIDI VIJAYA 
MADHAVI GNNO 31-01-2002 919959922555 Indian OPEN SEAT

410109286 417302 DHANUSH H H HAMBI H GOWRI BCNO 06-05-1999 917358212306 Indian OPEN SEAT

Page 5833 of 7016



LIST FOR EIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR STRAY VACANCY UG 2019 (OPEN SEAT)
Rollno Rank Name FatherName MotherName CandCat Dob mobileNo Nationality AppliedCounselling

370106461 417318
THAMIMUL 
ANSARI NAJUMUDEEN MUMTAJ BEGAM BCNO 16-04-2001 917094230138 Indian OPEN SEAT

450203058 417319
YAMEN 
PANDEY RAJESH PANDEY RATNA PANDEY GNNO 13-04-2001 916398386475 Indian OPEN SEAT

270225056 417330
MAHESHWAR 
S K

KUMARA SWAMY 
S N SRIDEVI S K BCNO 08-03-2001 919902243459 Indian OPEN SEAT

441106396 417332 SWATI SINGH
SACHIDA NAND 
SINGH MAMTA SINGH GNNO 18-08-1999 917379397500 Indian OPEN SEAT

440701722 417335 MINAL GUPTA UMANG GUPTA REETU GUPTA EWNO 28-04-2001 919140943535 Indian OPEN SEAT
280802805 417344 ABHIRAMI N NOVEL RAJ SREE RENJINI T BCNO 18-09-1999 919633230144 Indian OPEN SEAT

311114262 417346

MRUNMAYEE 
NITIN 
MUTTYALWAR NITIN SHUBHADA GNNO 29-07-2001 919420284882 Indian OPEN SEAT

270244492 417352 AKASH SHARANAPPA ANASUYA SCNO 28-03-2000 919449619458 Indian OPEN SEAT

411200815 417375
NAVEEN RAM 
R R RAJENDRAN R JAYARANI SCNO 15-01-2001 919942822009 Indian OPEN SEAT

311213917 417389
DILIP 
CHAVHAN

DEVIDAS 
CHAVHAN SHEVANTA CHAVHAN BCNO 11-10-1998 917776088886 Indian OPEN SEAT

360301384 417399 N DIVYA N JAGADISH RAO N LAXMI BCNO 29-05-2000 919853363075 Indian OPEN SEAT

410123469 417406
SRI 
RAJESHWARI S

SENTHIL 
MURUGAN R MUTHU LAKSHMI S BCNO 29-10-2001 919444091105 Indian OPEN SEAT

410611026 417407 HARINI DEVI R RAGUNATHAN P PANDIAMMAL S GNNO 06-12-2001 919842860448 Indian OPEN SEAT

120511165 417412
AREKE 
SWETHA A DAVID A VIJAYAMMA SCNO 16-07-2001 919502434426 Indian OPEN SEAT

441003169 417424
UPADHI 
SHARMA LOKESH KUMAR SANJU SHARMA GNNO 12-06-1999 919650645491 Indian OPEN SEAT
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360409699 417437
ANANYA 
MANSINGH

LAXMIDHAR 
NAYAK BIJAYALAXMI NAYAK GNNO 01-02-2000 919438689964 Indian OPEN SEAT

380400579 417457
ABHAY 
AGGARWAL

SUNIL 
AGGARWAL SANJANA AGGARWAL GNNO 22-12-1999 919872040558 Indian OPEN SEAT

200115080 417461
MANSI 
SHAKTAWAT

CHANDRA SINGH 
SHAKTAWAT ANJANA GNNO 04-09-2000 918006406000 Indian OPEN SEAT

410111467 417516 BHARATHI S S SENTHIL SELIYAN SARATHA S SCNO 14-04-2001 917358628655 Indian OPEN SEAT
410203772 417520 CHANDRU SP PRAKASH R SARASWATHI P BCNO 04-04-2001 919025768234 Indian OPEN SEAT

410703145 417528
ABDUL 
RAHMAN M K

MOHAMED 
MEERAN S H KADEEJA MOHAMED K BCNO 26-07-2000 917845696807 Indian OPEN SEAT

380400027 417552
TARESH 
JASWAL MUKESH JASWAL NEETU JASWAL SCNO 03-09-2000 918558964950 Indian OPEN SEAT

270512552 417581 RENUKA NV
N 
VIRUPAKSHAPPA N PARIMALA BCNO 06-09-2000 919019408526 Indian OPEN SEAT

270509993 417607 AVINASH SHANTAPPA RATHNA SCNO 08-04-2001 918088869792 Indian OPEN SEAT

410107162 417621

MUHAMMED 
IBRAHIM 
SHAIKH

MOHAMED 
SALIM SHAIKH SIRAJUNISA T M Y GNNO 06-12-2000 917401328395 Indian OPEN SEAT

200137507 417658
NAINCY 
VERMA ANIL KUMAR ANITA SCNO 08-08-2000 918700835483 Indian OPEN SEAT

281116668 417659
ANUSREE S 
KUMAR

K K SURESH 
KUMAR SREEJA B NAIR GNNO 20-02-2001 919400094361 Indian OPEN SEAT

281111892 417660 RAGI G R RAJU T GEETHA S BCNO 11-05-2000 918921999980 Indian OPEN SEAT

281113581 417663
KEERTHI 
PRASAD R JAYAPRASAD MANJU PRASAD EWNO 21-01-2001 916238817071 Indian OPEN SEAT

410121971 417681 PRIYANGA S SIRMUTHIAH T USHA S BCNO 30-07-1998 919488041928 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280105825 417705 JAINI P V

A 
VENKITESWARA 
PAI M V BABY GNNO 15-04-2001 919400016604 Indian OPEN SEAT

280608306 417708 ALEN M JOHN JOHNKUTTY M BINCY M T EWNO 02-06-2001 919746821689 Indian OPEN SEAT

441003834 417716
RYAN 
MUKHERJEE

DEBASIS 
MUKHERJEE MOUMITA MUKHERJEE GNNO 07-11-2000 919560072305 Indian OPEN SEAT

380302592 417754 JYOTIKA JASVIR SINGH SUMAN BALA SCNO 20-06-2000 918146986516 Indian OPEN SEAT

380100481 417758 GURBAJ SINGH ARWINDER SINGH SHERRY KAUR GNNO 06-07-2000 919780451561 Indian OPEN SEAT

280405780 417764

AKSHIT 
VALSARAJ 
CHEMMANCH
ERI

PALAT 
CHIRAKKARA 
VALSARAJ

SETHULAKSHMI 
VALSARAJ GNNO 28-07-2001 919745859018 NRI OPEN SEAT

410608941 417784
SHAI PRASATH 
V P

PARTHASARATHY 
S V SAROJA P BCNO 22-06-2000 919500416646 Indian OPEN SEAT

380202831 417786
PRACHI 
MAYYAR BHARAT MAYYAR NAINI MAYYAR BCNO 26-11-2000 916376124280 Indian OPEN SEAT

160101984 417800
ARPANPREET 
KAUR RANVIR SINGH URMILA BCNO 02-08-2001 917696691958 Indian OPEN SEAT

280309149 417806 PRASEETHA P
PERIYATH 
PRABHAKARAN PERIYATH SINDHU GNNO 18-06-2000 919995443981 Indian OPEN SEAT

281208795 417810 VINMAYA P SIVAN P SUJATHA K A SCNO 13-08-2000 919400460528 Indian OPEN SEAT

230102074 417815
SHRESTHA 
SHANKER B S JAMUAR ANUPAMA JAMUAR GNNO 15-01-2002 917838377663 Indian OPEN SEAT

150239315 417826
BHAVYA 
PANDEY

PRAVEEN KUMAR 
PANDEY POONAM PANDEY GNNO 11-01-1997 917463880197 Indian OPEN SEAT

420108332 417839
MARI 
SHIRISHA MARI KRISHNA MARI PADMA SCNO 30-09-2000 919014735613 Indian OPEN SEAT

280603573 417844 HIMA JAMES JAMES G PONNAMMA K BCNO 04-12-1998 916235748199 Indian OPEN SEAT

270244855 417847
BUSHRA 
FATIMA

NAZEER AHMED 
QAMAR NASEEM BEGUM BCNO 01-06-2001 919972062633 Indian OPEN SEAT
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440812041 417851 ARPIT VERMA S P VERMA ANIL KUMARI SCNO 18-06-1997 917505433635 Indian OPEN SEAT

310305440 417874
DAHAKE YASH 
NARENDRA

NARENDRA 
JAGANNATHJI 
DAHAKE ARUNA BCNO 21-08-1999 918308151826 Indian OPEN SEAT

390309345 417891
AKSHITA 
SHARMA

RAJ KUMAR 
SHARMA JYOTI SHARMA EWNO 07-02-1999 917296932982 Indian OPEN SEAT

311509079 417892

CHIRAG 
DINESH 
RUPCHANDANI

DINESH M 
RUPCHANDANI

REKHA DINESH 
RUPCHANDANI GNNO 10-08-2001 917083366644 Indian OPEN SEAT

390509617 417909
AASTHA 
NAYAK

ANIL KUMAR 
NAYAK RASHMI NAYAK BCNO 06-04-2001 919546491301 Indian OPEN SEAT

120611434 417918

THEEGELA 
ANJANI NAGA 
VAISHNAVI

THEEGELA SESHA 
SAILA

THEEGELA SUDHA 
RAMA LAKSHMI GNNO 11-07-2002 919885555899 Indian OPEN SEAT

270237152 417931 CHAITHANYA R RANJITH SAKUNTHALA BCNO 04-12-2000 917338617286 Indian OPEN SEAT

170301408 417942
KRISHNA 
GOPAL SINGH

ARVIND KUMAR 
SINGH POONAM SINGH EWNO 25-06-1998 919893279722 Indian OPEN SEAT

410109093 417948
THARUN 
ADITHYA B S BAKIANATHAN K SUJATHA B SCNO 26-09-2000 919940025709 Indian OPEN SEAT

200146391 417962
KUMAR 
GAURAV

AMAL KISHORE 
PASWAN MADHU MALA DEVI SCNO 04-02-1996 919990397484 Indian OPEN SEAT

120600304 417977
JUTHUKA 
MARY GRACE

JUTHUKA 
BABURAO JUTHUKA SHARONU BCNO 05-07-1999 919848404968 Indian OPEN SEAT

310402083 417986

GAVHANE 
GAYATRI 
MANNU MANNU KANTA BCNO 05-01-2002 917028982258 Indian OPEN SEAT
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441003446 417988
KASHISH 
TYAGI VIPIN TYAGI BINDU TYAGI GNNO 31-08-2000 918929797150 Indian OPEN SEAT

281101101 418011 ATHIRA M V
MADHU 
SUDANAN G VELAMMAL A BCNO 26-06-2000 919526159451 Indian OPEN SEAT

411300945 418012
ANUKEERTHA
NA M MURUGESAN A RAJA RAJESWARI R SCNO 12-08-2001 919443516602 Indian OPEN SEAT

440302584 418030
TRISHNA 
BHARTI VEER KUMAR BRIJ RANI SCNO 14-07-1998 919588935474 Indian OPEN SEAT

280801788 418032 ADHUITH B V JITHENDRAN B V BABITHA V V BCNO 08-08-1999 917558982716 Indian OPEN SEAT

270401992 418044
MEGHA 
VADDATTI

MAHANTAPPA 
VADDATTI INDIRA STNO 01-06-2001 917899540346 Indian OPEN SEAT

410121897 418075

DINESH 
ANANDAMUR
THY

K 
ANANDAMURTHY A VARALAKSHMI BCNO 18-10-2001 919841002876 Indian OPEN SEAT

270216462 418102
MAANYA 
RANGANATH T G RANGANATH VEENA RANGANATH GNNO 01-08-2000 919611989640 Indian OPEN SEAT

420201742 418125
VERUKONDA 
VISHNU PRIYA

VERUKONDA 
KOTESH GOUD VERUKONDA SUNITHA BCNO 16-09-1999 919848737006 Indian OPEN SEAT

280701936 418148
JOMOL 
SAMUEL

SAMUEL 
VARGHESE

MARIYAMMA 
ABRAHAM EWNO 17-04-2001 919495184147 Indian OPEN SEAT

311115601 418153

BAMBOLE 
PRINCE 
CHANDRASHE
KHAR

CHANDRASHEKHA
R BUDDHAMALA SCNO 05-12-1999 918007748672 Indian OPEN SEAT

410200863 418154
NAVEEN 
KARUNA CK C KARUNAKARAN C JEYA SCNO 18-01-2001 919497797336 Indian OPEN SEAT

270710522 418164
VANI N 
TALAWAR NAGARAJ PUSHPA STNO 13-11-2000 918762835079 Indian OPEN SEAT

420109343 418176
SYED SALIK 
RASHEED

SYED ISMAIL 
RASHEED BANU SYED GNNO 12-04-1999 918466921064 NRI OPEN SEAT
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200121693 418187
ARYAN 
GULIANI PRAVEEN GULIANI SEEMA GULIANI GNNO 20-01-2001 919310211300 Indian OPEN SEAT

410210078 418200
DEEPAK 
KUMAR D DHANDAPANI S CHANDRAKALA N BCNO 27-07-2001 917358860472 Indian OPEN SEAT

300407745 418204
DINESH 
MEENA

RAMDAYAL 
MEENA SOMOTI MEENA STNO 29-10-1998 918817522198 Indian OPEN SEAT

390480565 418207
ARVIND 
MEENA

NARAYAN LAL 
MEENA PUSHPA STNO 21-12-2000 919001198142 Indian OPEN SEAT

170103164 418223
VIKAS 
GHARENDRA

LEKHRAM 
GHARENDRA CHAMPI GHARENDRA STNO 13-10-2000 919406320357 Indian OPEN SEAT

390508016 418237
NEELAM 
SINGH

RAMDARASH 
SINGH DEEPKALI DEVI BCNO 24-11-2002 919137699087 Indian OPEN SEAT

120406851 418291
METIKALA 
TEJASWINI

METIKALA 
SUBBARAYUDU

METIKALA VIJAYA 
LAKSHMI BCNO 02-12-2000 919000092804 Indian OPEN SEAT

200139842 418316 HARSHIT ARYA ANIL KUMAR ANITA SCNO 06-02-2001 918375068260 Indian OPEN SEAT

220107422 418318
ZALA SAGAR 
RAYSINHBHAI

ZALA 
RAYSINHBHAI 
BHAGVANBHAI

ZALA VIJYABEN 
RAYSINHBHAI BCNO 10-11-2000 919714179841 Indian OPEN SEAT

280816306 418322
HARIPRIYA 
SURESH SURESH BEENA BCNO 29-12-1997 919072924327 Indian OPEN SEAT

281108442 418347 JESMI RAJ S JUSTIN RAJ SINDHU JUSTIN BCNO 01-03-2002 918157962491 Indian OPEN SEAT

200150010 418392
JASKEERAT 
KAUR

MANPREET 
SINGH SALUJA RUPINDER KAUR GNNO 29-06-2001 917838542244 Indian OPEN SEAT

311202905 418393
INGOLE KETKI 
ASHOK

ASHOK 
PANDURANG 
INGOLE SUNITA BCNO 29-09-2000 919922669373 Indian OPEN SEAT

460814150 418400
MADHUMANTI 
 DEY

SHYAMA PRASAD 
DEY LILY DEY GNNO 12-03-2001 917890489043 Indian OPEN SEAT

280710732 418415
ROSHNA SARA 
ROY ROY VARGHESE RACHEL V THOMAS GNPH 14-08-2001 917025324392 Indian OPEN SEAT
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220802212 418425
RIYA MANOJ 
RASHINKAR MANOJ ARUNDHATI GNNO 10-03-2000 919016643111 Indian OPEN SEAT

280202512 418468
GLADIS 
SHAJAN SHAJAN ANTONY ANICE SHAJAN BCNO 20-01-2001 917034404622 Indian OPEN SEAT

170302795 418470
DURGESH 
NANDINI SORI

MAHESH KUMAR 
SORI ANUSUIYA SORI STNO 08-05-2002 919669083210 Indian OPEN SEAT

300100801 418475
RIYA 
CHAURASIA

RAJESH 
CHAURASIA RANI CHAURASIA BCNO 24-07-2001 919340758548 Indian OPEN SEAT

311518131 418477 GAURI SUNIL JYOTI GNNO 24-10-2000
140998502414
09 Indian OPEN SEAT

260309953 418481 PARIJAT ROY
PRODYUT 
KUMAR ROY ANNAPURNA ROY EWNO 17-10-1999 919546756162 Indian OPEN SEAT

450105359 418522
AVNI 
AGARWAL VIPIN AGARWAL SARIKA AGARWAL GNNO 01-12-2000 919084360172 Indian OPEN SEAT

390100363 418529
AMISHA 
DANGI

VELAT RAM 
DANGI GOMTI DEVI DANGI GNNO 09-12-2000 917239852905 Indian OPEN SEAT

300304736 418550
MITALI 
THAKUR

HIRENDRA SINGH 
THAKUR KIRTI THAKUR STNO 13-08-2001 917024956659 Indian OPEN SEAT

311016810 418572
SHAHABAJ 
KHAN

NIZAMUDDIN 
KHAN MOMINA GNNO 01-09-1998 919987198806 Indian OPEN SEAT

411202578 418586
MOHAMED 
ALLA PITCHAI MOHAMED ALI JEENATH NISHA BCNO 03-11-2000 919487189786 Indian OPEN SEAT

410112998 418595 H MITHELEE A HARIKRISHNAN H PREMA BCNO 19-05-2002 919840991055 Indian OPEN SEAT

390507874 418597

ANUSHKA 
SINGH 
RATHORE

SATISH SINGH 
RATHORE

REEMA SINGH 
RATHORE GNNO 02-03-2002 919829609258 Indian OPEN SEAT

390601656 418647
GULFISHAN 
ANJUM

MOHAMMED 
NOOR MASSRAT BANU BCNO 31-10-1995 919828398297 Indian OPEN SEAT
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460401391 418648
HIMADRI 
BISWAS

PARESH 
CHANDRA 
BISWAS PARBATI BISWAS SCNO 10-06-2001 919749028251 Indian OPEN SEAT

311100656 418650
VAISHNAVI C 
MOHARKAR

CHANDRASHEKHA
R H MOHARKAR POOJA MOHARKAR BCNO 19-03-2001 918830214696 Indian OPEN SEAT

200135497 418674 KANIKA GOEL AJAY KUMAR ASHOO GOEL GNNO 18-10-2000 919212037960 Indian OPEN SEAT

170203328 418678
SAKINA 
HUSSAIN MUZAR HUSSAIN FARIDA HUSSAIN GNNO 08-07-2001 919111472352 Indian OPEN SEAT

180100826 418705

PATEL TITHI 
RAMESHCHAN
DRA

RAMESHCHANDR
A KOKILABEN BCNO 14-11-2001 919725010281 Indian OPEN SEAT

180100016 418730
MANVENDRA 
M GUPTA

MANOJ KUMAR 
GUPTA RAJSHREE GUPTA GNNO 19-08-2001 919737241501 Indian OPEN SEAT

411004509 418735
ANDAL M 
RAJAN RAJAN M R LATHA M R BCNO 24-07-2001 916374524781 Indian OPEN SEAT

270600147 418754 TANYA DSA TREVOR DSA VIOLET DSA GNNO 30-09-2001 919008494016 Indian OPEN SEAT

311022500 418759

BHALERAO 
PRADNYA 
BHAGWAN

BHAGWAN 
PIRAJEE 
BHALERAO VANITA BHALERAO SCNO 24-11-2000 919619604631 Indian OPEN SEAT

280402169 418814 SOORYA K M
RAMACHANDRAN 
 K M SHEEJA C BCNO 26-09-2001 918078022206 Indian OPEN SEAT

420131212 418860
SANIYA RANA 
DESHMUKH

SIDDI TAHER 
DESHMUKH GOUSIA BEGUM BCNO 12-06-2000 919063716162 Indian OPEN SEAT

200100683 418867 PRERNA SAINI
SURENDER 
KUMAR SAINI GEETA SAINI BCNO 10-06-2000 919718307570 Indian OPEN SEAT

441003900 418874 SIDRA IMRAN
IMRAN AHMAD 
ANSARI RANA PERVEEN BCNO 20-07-2000 919971889546 NRI OPEN SEAT

270207217 418942 KP VENKATESH
PRAKASH 
KULKARNI AMBUJAKSHI EWNO 03-11-2001 918431266763 Indian OPEN SEAT
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281200853 418965 SHIKHA A S A K SURENDRAN SHINA SURENDRAN BCNO 10-11-2000 919744081001 Indian OPEN SEAT
270225810 418966 URVI KISHOR PUSHPA GNNO 12-04-2001 917676767171 Indian OPEN SEAT

300304265 418993 SATYAM ARYA
RADHESHYAM 
ARYA SAYAJA ARYA STNO 22-02-2002 919644117366 Indian OPEN SEAT

311803497 418999 SIMRAN PRAKASH JYOTI SCNO 28-08-2000 919920827418 Indian OPEN SEAT
281107272 419001 AISWARYA S SASIKUMAR V SHEEJA R EWNO 17-08-2001 919746003122 Indian OPEN SEAT

260304151 419077
APURVA 
SINHA

RAMAKANT 
SINHA MEERA SINHA GNNO 29-09-1999 918757855661 Indian OPEN SEAT

380103016 419088 KRITIKA
DEVINDER 
KUMAR CHAWLA PROMILA CHAWLA GNNO 03-06-2000 917986343717 Indian OPEN SEAT

200153763 419095
ABHIBHAWAN
A

ASHOK KUMAR 
SINGH RITA DEVI BCNO 29-11-1998 919199281346 Indian OPEN SEAT

270224423 419184 ADITI PAUL JAGANNATH PAUL PURNIMA PAUL BCNO 07-01-2001 919886279522 Indian OPEN SEAT

280708482 419226
SRUTHY T 
AJITH AJITHKUMAR T S USHAKUMARI K N GNNO 04-05-2001 919496871017 Indian OPEN SEAT

200109563 419274
MONIKA 
MISHRA

RAM KUMAR 
MISHRA MAMTA MISHRA GNNO 15-07-2001 917838454258 Indian OPEN SEAT

300203307 419281
ANANYA 
VERMA ANURAG VERMA NEETU VERMA GNNO 10-03-2001 916268114541 NRI OPEN SEAT

460802674 419292
SOURAJYOTI 
DAS

ARNAB KUMAR 
DAS SANTALI DEY MALLICK SCNO 29-09-2000 919432499538 Indian OPEN SEAT

380501267 419296
ISHA 
WADHWA SATISH KUMAR NEELAM KUMARI GNNO 16-12-2000 919814815794 Indian OPEN SEAT

410122276 419345
KAMALI 
MATHIVANAN MATHIVANAN E EZHILARASI M SCNO 18-01-2000 919176297387 Indian OPEN SEAT

410122550 419350
GOKULA 
KRISHNAN S

SIVA PRAKASAM 
M POOUNGUZHALI S SCNO 09-10-2000 919940380688 Indian OPEN SEAT
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200146528 419356
ANKIT KUMAR 
JHA AJIT KUMAR JHA NEETA DEVI GNNO 02-08-2000 919599942982 Indian OPEN SEAT

420107321 419357
BATHINA 
DEEPALIKA

CHAKRAVARTHII 
BATHINA SHREEDEVI BATHINA BCNO 21-07-2001 918374567992 NRI OPEN SEAT

411206597 419415

N A 
NANTHAKUMA
R P NADIMUTHU R CHITRA STNO 06-09-2000 918825765360 Indian OPEN SEAT

410900599 419431
NITISH 
KUMAR D P PARTHIBAN R REVATHI DP BCNO 23-12-2000 919597224516 Indian OPEN SEAT

170100295 419438 SHIBYA SINGH
BHUPENDRA 
SINGH RUBY SINGH GNNO 26-03-1999 919171035231 Indian OPEN SEAT

411304342 419446 MONISHA C CHELLATHURAI METILDA BCNO 02-05-1993 918668057605 Indian OPEN SEAT

410610686 419460
HARI HARANE 
M MOORTHY C SUMATHI M BCNO 09-10-2000 919843218055 Indian OPEN SEAT

380402105 419462
ABHINAV 
CHATURVEDI

ARUN KUMAR 
CHATURVEDI REETA CHATURVEDI EWNO 30-06-2000

767992161276
79 Indian OPEN SEAT

310803700 419463
MADHALE IRIS 
PAUL PAUL SHEVRINA SCNO 17-07-2001 919371753662 Indian OPEN SEAT

270240737 419464
MOHAMMED 
SANIF BAIG

SALEEM ULLA 
BAIG

UMME SALMA 
KHANUM BCNO 31-03-2001 919164528724 Indian OPEN SEAT

311405429 419468

TASSELLA 
SUSANNA 
ISAAC

ISAAC 
EMMANUEL 
YENUBARI EUNICE ISAAC GNNO 29-03-2001

222677381322
26 Indian OPEN SEAT

410802789 419479 JOTHIHA K KAMARAJ R PADMAVATHY K BCNO 21-02-2001 919080010217 Indian OPEN SEAT

360405540 419485
SIBAPRASAD 
SARANGI

KHALINATH 
SARANGI SIPRA SARANGI EWNO 18-06-1999 917735332752 Indian OPEN SEAT

420106565 419525
KOPPULA 
JOSHUA KEVIN

KOPPULA 
VIDYANAND KOPPULA RUTHU BCNO 04-03-2002

405792904440
57 Indian OPEN SEAT

410912204 419547
PRADHIKSHAS
RI N P NAGARAJU M PRABAVATHI P SCNO 15-10-2001 919443771174 Indian OPEN SEAT

Page 5843 of 7016



LIST FOR EIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR STRAY VACANCY UG 2019 (OPEN SEAT)
Rollno Rank Name FatherName MotherName CandCat Dob mobileNo Nationality AppliedCounselling

420400967 419560
SHYAMALA 
BHAVANA

SHYAMALA 
SWAMY

SHYAMALA BHAGYA 
LAXMI BCNO 26-06-2002 919000220621 Indian OPEN SEAT

270226399 419565 K BHARADWAJ K KARUNAKAR K SUREKHA RANI STNO 25-12-2000 919731665246 Indian OPEN SEAT

311406158 419566
UMRIGAR 
TEJAS SANJAY SANJAY KAJOL SCNO 24-10-2000 919673242384 Indian OPEN SEAT

120106340 419569
CHINNAM 
MAHIDHAR

CHINNAM 
MADHAVA GURU 
DEV

CHINNAM 
VASUNDHARA BCNO 14-08-1999 919110575802 Indian OPEN SEAT

311019799 419571
GIANANI PUJA 
PREM PREM GIANANI JAYA PREM GIANANI GNNO 06-11-1999 919699535773 Indian OPEN SEAT

410906706 419593
UMA 
DHARSHINI D DURAISINGAN S HEMALATHA P BCNO 19-06-2001 919443688651 Indian OPEN SEAT

460400996 419594
RAHLA 
MURMU

PARESH NATH 
MURMU SEFALI MURMU STNO 28-07-2000 917063609511 Indian OPEN SEAT

410100547 419595 DEKSHNA SRI P PANDIAN RAJA A LATHA R STNO 04-03-2002 919443985411 Indian OPEN SEAT

120607132 419619
MUNJARAPU 
PRANAY ASISH

MUNJARAPU 
SATYANARAYANA

MUNJARAPU 
GAYATHRI SCNO 01-08-2001 919912204094 Indian OPEN SEAT

270607226 419626

JYOTHI 
YAMANAPPA 
HALABAR YAMANAPPA DYAMAVVA STNO 18-07-2000 919535043388 Indian OPEN SEAT

410801326 419627

SAKTHI 
PARAMASIVA
M ADCHAYA

PARAMASIVAM 
SARAVANAJOTHI

TAMILARASI 
PERIYASAMY BCNO 19-04-2001 918610775670 Indian OPEN SEAT

410119514 419635 SHASMITAA A ARUTSELVAN GOMATHI BCNO 25-10-2000 919677117151 Indian OPEN SEAT

270228982 419639
ANKITA KIRAN 
N C NAGA REDDY MUNIRATHNA N BCNO 09-06-2000 919845022108 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420127830 419723
NENAVATH 
SHALINI

NENAVATH 
RAMESH NENAVATH PRANITA STNO 28-03-2001 917997498164 Indian OPEN SEAT

410204402 419724
SURUTHILAYA 
T THANGAVEL V K VEERASUNDARI T BCNO 08-11-2000 919842777373 Indian OPEN SEAT

160104637 419726
ANKITA 
JANGIR NARENDER SINGH MANJU DEVI BCNO 11-04-2001 918837763176 Indian OPEN SEAT

460810720 419762
HRISHAV 
BARUA DIPANKAR BARUA RAKHI BARUA STNO 24-11-2000 919748034850 Indian OPEN SEAT

410602219 419769
SHARAN 
PAANDIYAN K S KAMARAJ K KAVITHA BCNO 08-08-2001 916379429924 Indian OPEN SEAT

270508180 419785

SOHA 
SAMEEHA 
SIDDIQUA

ZULKARAM ABID 
SIDDIQUI FAIZA SIDDIQUA BCNO 04-12-2000 917019815166 Indian OPEN SEAT

270204693 419808 VISMITHA V VASUDEVA SUMANTHA H C SCNO 13-03-2000 919686967300 Indian OPEN SEAT

390305891 419833
DHANVENDRA 
SINGH JADON SINGH NITESH EWNO 20-10-2002 919462351707 Indian OPEN SEAT

130101346 419843
PONUNG 
NOKAR TAKOM NOKAR OLEK NOKAR STNO 17-05-2000 917005876825 Indian OPEN SEAT

140215542 419846
HENRY 
NAOREM

NAOREM 
BRAJENDRA 
SINGH

THANGJAM PRATIMA 
DEVI GNNO 25-03-2000

530498620653
04 Indian OPEN SEAT

390324237 419852
MANISH 
KHICHAR JAGDISH PRASAD JHIMKOO DEVI BCNO 16-08-1997 917688888970 Indian OPEN SEAT

390500585 419858 AFRIDA HADIS
MOHD HADIS 
ANSARI WAHIDA KHATOON BCNO 30-03-2001 917318082177 Indian OPEN SEAT

460824153 419869
MONIRA 
LASKAR EBRAHIM LASKAR MUSLIMA LASKAR BCNO 26-05-2000 918016399154 Indian OPEN SEAT

200109197 419883
ANUVRAT 
AGRAWAL

PAWAN KUMAR 
AGRAWAL ALKA RANI AGRAWAL GNNO 24-10-2000 919953496361 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270102388 419889

SARAH 
KAMRAN 
TERNIKAR KAMRAN MEHERTAJ BCNO 25-04-2001 918073773297 Indian OPEN SEAT

460810863 419908
AITREYEE 
PAUL GOPAL PAUL ANITA PAUL BCNO 21-03-1995 919231744989 Indian OPEN SEAT

120604895 419934

PAUL 
SUNDHAR 
SINGH 
CHENDA

NEELAKANTAM 
CHENDA ESTHER PAUL CHENDA STNO 05-08-1998 919346160601 Indian OPEN SEAT

410300922 419936
AKSHAYA 
SAUNTHRYA M MURALI R BHARATHI M BCNO 24-01-2002 919486538441 Indian OPEN SEAT

300103589 419963
BATOOL 
HUSAIN RIAZ HUSAIN RASHIDA HUSAIN GNNO 19-10-2000 919165916953 Indian OPEN SEAT

311004461 419971
SHAIKH 
AYESHA ANAM MOHD AQUIL SHABANA GNNO 25-09-2000 919323955603 Indian OPEN SEAT

120509045 420012

AMBAVARAPU 
 SRILEKHA 
BHUVANESWA
RI

AMBAVARAPU 
LAKSHMI 
SRINIVAS

AMBAVARAPU JAYA 
LALITHA SURYA 
PRABHA BCNO 10-08-2000 919010215818 Indian OPEN SEAT

150216664 420040 ANITA SINGH ALOK SINGH RAGINI DEVI EWNO 25-10-2001 917632930476 Indian OPEN SEAT

200129706 420049
GANTAVYA 
GARG MANGI LAL GARG PRATIBHA GARG SCNO 09-01-2001 918588829277 Indian OPEN SEAT

270227635 420102 LIKITHA S SHANKARACHARI UMADEVI G BCNO 21-08-2000 919902950125 Indian OPEN SEAT

420130791 420104 SANIA IQBAL
MOHAMMED 
IQBAL PASHA

RAYEES FATHIMA 
BEGUM BCNO 15-08-2001 919000231048 Indian OPEN SEAT

310800432 420135

PATIL 
VAISHNAVI 
SHASHIKANT SHASHIKANT PRADNYA GNNO 06-03-2001 918600895152 Indian OPEN SEAT

130101083 420140 HIBU MAMPI HIBU KOJIN HIBU NANYA STNO 12-02-2002 918132889501 Indian OPEN SEAT
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200149149 420145
ADITYA 
BANYAL

RAJESH KUMAR 
BANYAL SHAILJA BANYAL GNNO 24-05-2001 918287573676 Indian OPEN SEAT

280200429 420163 COLIN PAUL

PAULACHAN 
JAMES 
PATHADAN SHEEBA PAUL GNNO 01-04-2000 918301988794 Indian OPEN SEAT

220104699 420181

MOMIN 
MUKHTYAR 
ALI ABID ALI KULSUM GNNO 28-10-1998 919998932221 Indian OPEN SEAT

160113988 420187 MANU YASHPAL MUKESH DEVI BCNO 02-10-2000 919518819241 Indian OPEN SEAT

410121365 420190 JAIPRIYA G GUNASEKARAN G ALAMELU G BCNO 27-02-2000 919840386543 Indian OPEN SEAT

440301035 420226
RISHABH 
AGARWAL

MANEESH 
AGARWAL SHIPRA AGARWAL GNNO 06-03-2000 919412512196 Indian OPEN SEAT

450101597 420246
KHYATI 
JASWAL

SANJEEV KUMAR 
JASWAL JYOTI JASWAL GNNO 04-05-2002 919219544404 Indian OPEN SEAT

270103215 420247

SHAFIQ 
SULEMAN 
SANADI SULEMAN VAHIDA BCNO 19-04-2000 917022999250 Indian OPEN SEAT

310502550 420258 PAYAL PAWAR
PRABHAKAR 
PAWAR PRATIBHA PAWAR BCNO 22-11-2000 919112785957 Indian OPEN SEAT

270805775 420292 NEHA R RAVI K A MANJULA A C BCNO 24-12-2001 919448589945 Indian OPEN SEAT

281115864 420306
VARSHA R 
DILEEP DILEEP KUMAR G RAJANI GNNO 02-10-1999 919539005270 Indian OPEN SEAT

310904057 420345
ASHUTOSH 
MEHKARKAR

CHANDRASHEKHA
R MEHKARKAR JYOTSNA MEHKARKAR BCNO 27-11-1999 919960705444 Indian OPEN SEAT

311005518 420358 AKANKSHA ARVIND SNEHLATA GNNO 02-03-2001 918657232306 Indian OPEN SEAT

260306547 420387
SHIVANI 
KUMARI NIRALA PANDEY PURNIMA PANDEY GNNO 12-12-2001 918709720614 Indian OPEN SEAT

311114360 420396

RAJRAJESHWA
RI VITTHAL 
NAGPURE VITTHAL SUSHMA GNNO 03-05-2001 917350006643 Indian OPEN SEAT
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281103813 420411 GEETHU VIJAY VIJAYAKUMAR N GIRIJA KUMARI B BCNO 14-02-2001 919497002764 Indian OPEN SEAT

200114424 420435

FATIMA 
HUSNIYA 
MEHDI SYED ALI MEHDI MERAJ FATIMA EWNO 19-06-1998 919838786906 Indian OPEN SEAT

270205630 420452 ATHMIKA
ATHMARAM M 
SHETTY USHAKIRAN BCNO 12-06-2001 919448979795 Indian OPEN SEAT

200152396 420459
KISHLAY 
KUMAR RAJEEV KUMAR MAMTA DEVI GNNO 15-08-2000 917992488741 Indian OPEN SEAT

200108727 420464
TANISHA 
PRASAD JAI BAHADUR CHANDER LATA SCNO 29-09-2001 917042108527 Indian OPEN SEAT

440505497 420484
AKANKSHA 
SINGH R C RAMANIA URMILA DEVI SCNO 05-03-2000 919451301311 Indian OPEN SEAT

220110269 420487

SUTHAR 
JAYKUMAR 
ANANDKUMA
R ANANDKUMAR BHANUMATIBEN BCNO 17-04-2001 917778856665 Indian OPEN SEAT

270604821 420511

JAYSHRI 
RAJARAM 
GANACHARI RAJARAM SAVITA BCNO 18-03-1999 918762153207 Indian OPEN SEAT

280304209 420512
R D SHARATH 
DEV R B DEVARAJ SINI MOL P BCNO 22-06-2000 917907172065 Indian OPEN SEAT

311103073 420572

PRATIKSHA 
GANGADHAR 
KATURE

GANGADHAR 
RAMCHANDRA 
KATURE

SANDHYA 
GANGADHAR KATURE BCNO 15-12-2000 919823492495 Indian OPEN SEAT

120106488 420575
BHIMINENI 
YASASWI

VENKATA 
RAMESH BHAVANI GNNO 17-08-2002 919849582666 Indian OPEN SEAT

440500728 420583 GANESH GIRI BALDEV GIRI HARIKALA GIRI EWNO 20-08-2000
977981951923
2 FOREIGN OPEN SEAT

311513642 420585 AREEBA ZAHEER SAMREEN GNNO 22-07-2001 919067009750 Indian OPEN SEAT
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430101104 420587
SHREYASHI 
DAS SATYABRATA DAS JHUMA DAS SCNO 07-02-2001 919402346749 Indian OPEN SEAT

160109649 420592 GIRISH DAHRI SATISH DAHRI NARESH DAHRI BCNO 08-06-1998 918950131379 Indian OPEN SEAT

311310399 420608
KOMAL 
SAMUDRE RAJU NIRMALA SCNO 22-04-1999 919881487909 Indian OPEN SEAT

150215676 420620 MAHIMA JEE ARUN KUMAR CHANCHALA BCNO 25-04-2001 919113357311 Indian OPEN SEAT

420119146 420648
GUNDEBOINA 
SHIVA KUMAR

GUNDEBOINA 
NARSIMHA 
YADAV

GUNDEBOINA 
LAVANYA BCNO 22-10-2000 918790897207 Indian OPEN SEAT

220115473 420667

PARMAR 
JIGARKUMAR 
JASHVANTBHA
I

PARMAR 
JASHVANTBHAI 
UMEDBHAI

PARMAR NAYNABEN 
JASHVANTBHAI SCNO 29-12-2000 919978431731 Indian OPEN SEAT

210103925 420698

SHIVAM 
HANMANT 
PAWAR

HANMANT 
PAWAR SUREKHA PAWAR BCNO 23-07-2001 919823058116 Indian OPEN SEAT

410119780 420700 SRIHARI P PRABAKARAN M ANANDALAKSHMI T BCNO 14-05-2001 919789048722 Indian OPEN SEAT

150217632 420709 SHUBHI
PUNIT KUMAR 
GUPTA SUNITA DEVI BCNO 07-09-1999 919334391962 Indian OPEN SEAT

440105146 420710 SAIJAL SINGH AK SINGH BABITA SCNO 11-09-1999 917017336657 Indian OPEN SEAT

380401833 420739
LOVEDEEP 
KAUR GURPREET SINGH GURMEET KAUR BCNO 02-04-2001 917589197147 Indian OPEN SEAT

170100282 420748
PRANJAL 
DEWANGAN

GHANSHYAM 
DEWANGAN ANJU DEWANGAN BCNO 30-03-2000 919770948466 Indian OPEN SEAT

200133776 420751 ADITI JAVERIA RAJESH KUMAR SONIA SCNO 26-07-2000 919873203443 Indian OPEN SEAT
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220803286 420765

CHOUDHARI 
SUPRIYA 
SANJEEVKUMA
R SANJEEVKUMAR SEEMA EWNO 07-11-2000 919374968266 Indian OPEN SEAT

411406544 420778
RENUKA SREE 
M MURUGAN C RAJESHWARI C STNO 20-06-2002 919751367050 Indian OPEN SEAT

270223628 420795
AAKRITI 
ARORA ANAND ARORA NEETU ARORA GNNO 06-09-2001 919871002536 Indian OPEN SEAT

200124853 420798
MEGHA 
VASANDANI VIPIN VASANDANI YOGITA VASANDANI GNNO 28-08-2000 917042053588 Indian OPEN SEAT

260103459 420827
ANIMESH 
CHAUDHARY AJAY KUMAR ALPANA CHAUDHARY SCPH 21-09-2001 919470194946 Indian OPEN SEAT

270201686 420831
USHA 
NATARAJU NATARAJU K V PUSHPALATHA D N BCNO 13-02-2000 919901917726 Indian OPEN SEAT

440805672 420857 CHANDNI
JITENDRA 
CHAUDHARY NEELAM DEVI SCNO 16-02-1997 918896005055 Indian OPEN SEAT

150237120 420867
ANJALI 
KUMARI

MITHILESH 
KUMAR SUMAN KUMARI GNNO 26-06-2002 918847510252 Indian OPEN SEAT

460101819 420879 NIKITA SARKER
NIHAR RANJAN 
SARKER APARNA SARKER SCNO 14-10-2000 919836618098 Indian OPEN SEAT

311521183 420906

GAIKWAD 
TANMAY 
RAJENDRA RAJENDRA NAYANA SCNO 28-10-2000 919146111704 Indian OPEN SEAT

120407834 420912
MUDIPALLI 
MITHILA

MUDIPALLI 
AMARANATH KOVURU REVATHI BCNO 06-12-2001 919441539209 Indian OPEN SEAT

430100595 420933
DEBARGHYA 
DAS

PRANAB KUMAR 
DAS MAHUYA SAHA DAS SCNO 01-06-2001 917085740266 Indian OPEN SEAT

440304122 420934
HARSH 
SAXENA SANJAY SAXENA SARITA SAXENA GNNO 27-11-2000 918828251442 Indian OPEN SEAT

310802377 420948

SHELKE 
PRANAV 
PRAKASH PRAKASH SHUBHANGI BCNO 11-11-2001 917447223233 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390502541 420956 RITIKA DINESH KUMAR KAUSHLYA RANI BCNO 29-10-2000 919413935034 Indian OPEN SEAT

440816157 420976
VINAYAK 
JAISWAL

ARUN KUMAR 
JAISWAL BHARTI JAISWAL GNNO 03-07-2000 919621966669 Indian OPEN SEAT

270241895 420983
MERRIN ELSA 
JACOB JACOB MATHEW ELIZABETH JACOB BCNO 29-08-2000 919916365167 Indian OPEN SEAT

411201790 420984 ARAVINTH P PALANISAMY RAMAYEE BCNO 27-03-2001 919443646565 Indian OPEN SEAT

380302669 420989
NIHARIKA 
SAHOTA RAJESH SAHOTA RAJNI SAHOTA BCNO 29-10-2000 919815365705 Indian OPEN SEAT

420117434 421003
HRISHITA 
SONTHALIA

RITESH 
SONTHALIA SUNITHA SONTHALIA GNNO 23-06-2001 919849004501 Indian OPEN SEAT

270104406 421034
SHRADDHA 
SANADI RAJENDRAKUMAR JYOTI STNO 06-07-2000 919731795872 Indian OPEN SEAT

270605771 421042
TEJASWINI 
ASHOK NAIK ASHOK NAIK SANGEETA NAIK GNNO 25-08-2001 919483939979 Indian OPEN SEAT

410119328 421106 NEHAL A ARVIND KUMAR D KIRAN A BCNO 26-05-2002 918925243886 Indian OPEN SEAT

281001264 421145
RESHMA G 
DAS GOKULDAS M ANITHA K GNNO 06-04-2000 919400053766 Indian OPEN SEAT

410119700 421146 SHWETHA C
CHANDRA SEKAR 
BABU V MAHESWARI C GNNO 15-10-2001 919677099272 Indian OPEN SEAT

460805686 421149
SUVOSRI 
CHATTERJEE

SAIBAL 
CHATTERJEE BIDISHA CHATTERJEE GNNO 07-08-2002 919862035879 Indian OPEN SEAT

311516125 421171
GAURREE 
VERMA SUNJJOY VERMA NEERJAH VERMA GNNO 22-10-2001 919890976004 Indian OPEN SEAT

380202428 421181 ADITI BANSAL NEERAJ BANSAL RAJNI BANSAL GNNO 09-09-2001 919464843277 Indian OPEN SEAT

200121152 421182
YASHASWINI 
VIMAL

VIJAY KANT 
VIMAL REKHA DEVI GNNO 03-07-2001 919350175180 Indian OPEN SEAT

311109137 421184 ADITI YADAV
NANDKISHOR 
YADAV SUDHA YADAV BCNO 08-03-2002 916260901398 Indian OPEN SEAT

460808622 421196
RATNADIP 
SAHA RANA SAHA ANIKA SAHA GNNO 13-04-2000 919836946203 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390317858 421212
ADARSH 
GUPTA

HARISH 
CHANDRA GUPTA SHEELA GUPTA GNNO 31-10-1999 919450201317 Indian OPEN SEAT

440808994 421261
HIMANSHU 
SINGH HARI PAL SINGH MAYA DEVI SCNO 28-07-1997 917784080337 Indian OPEN SEAT

220902003 421283

JADHAV 
MRUNALINI 
INDRAJIT

JADHAV INDRAJIT 
NARENDRA

KADAM VIBHAVARI 
RAGHUNATH GNNO 21-02-2000 919913397169 Indian OPEN SEAT

150223174 421293
SHUBHAM 
SAURAV AVINASH KUMAR ANJANA KUMARI BCNO 30-04-2002 919117123432 Indian OPEN SEAT

311308143 421303

RACHITA 
DHARMENDRA 
 YADAV

DHARMENDRA 
MOHANLAL 
YADAV

BHARTI DHARMENDRA 
YADAV BCNO 12-03-2001

229883088922
98 Indian OPEN SEAT

200107599 421324 ANIL DHILLON
SUKHVINDER 
DHILLON HARPREET DHILLON GNNO 12-11-1999 919811712122 Indian OPEN SEAT

390359779 421335
LOKESH 
NAVARIYA

BANSILAL 
NAVARIYA SURJA DEVI SCNO 04-09-2000 918700724602 Indian OPEN SEAT

280611473 421383 SNEHA SAJI SAJI BABY SHYNI SAJI EWNO 26-09-2001 919605814622 Indian OPEN SEAT

300303247 421385
SINGHANIYA 
RAJAT YOGESH YOGESH KAVITA GNNO 30-06-2002 919926398593 Indian OPEN SEAT

311017189 421412

SHAH 
UMANGI 
JIGNESH JIGNESH SHAH HETAL SHAH GNNO 02-02-2001 919619218594 Indian OPEN SEAT

310414237 421413
DANISH 
SHAIKH

SALEEM 
ATKALIKAR FARJANA BEGUM EWNO 06-10-2000 917020408616 Indian OPEN SEAT

280710988 421415
JERIN 
KURIAKOSE T K KURIAKOSE DOLLY KURIAKOSE EWNO 10-10-2000 919745237909 Indian OPEN SEAT

411305850 421445 SURIYA I ILANGO R ANANDHI G GNNO 06-06-2001 919443353700 Indian OPEN SEAT

270202192 421459 ANKITH R
RAMACHANDRA 
A C BHARATHI V M BCNO 16-08-2001 919916451725 Indian OPEN SEAT
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410202543 421526 KALAIARASI M MASILAMANI M JAYANTHI C BCNO 12-09-2001 919443999016 Indian OPEN SEAT

440109291 421527
DIVYANSH 
SAGAR SINGH

RAJESH KUMAR 
SAGAR RADHA RANI SCNO 29-01-1999 919690843086 Indian OPEN SEAT

200111512 421538 BHIMANSHI RAJKUMAR NEERAJ SCNO 04-12-1997 918860596752 Indian OPEN SEAT

200103762 421569 KAJAL KATARA
NARAYAN 
KATARA BABY KATARA EWNO 05-10-1999 917055905898 Indian OPEN SEAT

200138607 421644
RUCHIKA 
DAYAL SHAMBHU DAYAL BINDU DAYAL SCNO 23-03-2001 918800015629 Indian OPEN SEAT

311018904 421667

SRUSHTI 
RAVINDRA 
DHEMARE

RAVINDRA 
GANPAT 
DHEMARE

MEENA RAVINDRA 
DHEMARE SCNO 13-09-2000 919730258901 Indian OPEN SEAT

440810073 421675

SANNIDHYA 
AMRIT 
MISHRA

VINOD KUMAR 
MISHRA SWATI MISHRA GNNO 27-03-1999 918299819715 Indian OPEN SEAT

300501375 421681 GAURAV SONI SURENDRA SONI UMA SONI BCNO 27-04-1982 919926638037 Indian OPEN SEAT

420133696 421687 S VARSHINI S RAVI CHANDRA S SREEDEVI BCNO 21-06-2001 919490230928 Indian OPEN SEAT

420204174 421688

NAGIREDDY 
KEERTHI 
REDDY

NAGIREDDY 
SATYANARAYANA 
REDDY NAGIREDDY RAMADEVI GNNO 09-06-2000 919010047457 Indian OPEN SEAT

270204503 421691

SYEDA 
AAELAH 
AMBAREEN

SYED ZAHEER 
AHMED ANEES FATHIMA BCNO 22-07-2000 919606210192 Indian OPEN SEAT

170102320 421696

TULESH 
KUMAR 
DEHARI GAJRAJ DEHARI KAUSILYA DEHARI STNO 02-08-1998 919165923945 Indian OPEN SEAT

420109129 421709
BELLAMKOND
A SHRESHTA

BELLAMKONDA 
SREEDHAR

BELLAMKONDA 
NEELIMA EWNO 18-01-2001 917396979010 Indian OPEN SEAT
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410802804 421720 ROSHINI V
VENKATACHALAP
ATHY N BHARATHI V BCNO 01-01-2000 919443953535 Indian OPEN SEAT

311309957 421734
NIKAM JANVI 
DIPRATNA DIPRATNA VAISHALI SCNO 21-03-2001 917498983947 Indian OPEN SEAT

410118661 421735 MONISH J N NEHRU J GAYATHRI N SCNO 02-08-2000 919710291335 Indian OPEN SEAT

270207737 421758
YOUVSHA D 
VITTAL DIWAKER V V BHAVANI DIWAKER SCNO 16-11-1999 917406617957 Indian OPEN SEAT

310410680 421775 PRIYANKA SHANKARRAO PRAYAG STNO 12-02-2001 919665427619 Indian OPEN SEAT

370100402 421789
JASLINE INIYA 
A

AMALRAJ 
IRUDAYARAJ

ANNAL SANCTHUS 
MARY L BCNO 14-03-2001 919444315275 Indian OPEN SEAT

460100716 421795
SHREYASHI 
PRAMANIK

SUBHRAKAMAL 
PRAMANIK MOUSUMI PRAMANIK SCNO 31-08-1999 919733584164 Indian OPEN SEAT

411402296 421797 JENIS SYLVIA J JESUDOSS N SUBADHARSINI E GNNO 17-01-2002 919443308800 Indian OPEN SEAT

420129172 421808
KURAKULA 
SHIVANI

KURAKULA 
KRISHNA KURAKULA ANURADHA STNO 08-07-1998 919703169258 Indian OPEN SEAT

170201308 421821
VIBHA 
RATHORE

RAGHUNANDAN 
RATHORE SUSHAMA RATHORE BCNO 12-03-2000 919826403259 Indian OPEN SEAT

420103916 421836

KORRA 
KARTHIK 
CHOWHAN K JAYASINGH P SREEDEVI STNO 16-07-2001 919849247574 Indian OPEN SEAT

420116112 421849
S RAHUL 
REDDY

S PRABHAKAR 
REDDY S JYOTHI REDDY GNNO 26-02-2001 919866459840 Indian OPEN SEAT

420122837 421878 M JYOTHI M BIKYA NAYAK M ANITHA STNO 22-10-1999 919959192066 Indian OPEN SEAT
270580063 421900 SUDHARANI VIJAYAKUMAR SUVARNA BCNO 27-09-2000 919632818228 Indian OPEN SEAT

360406109 421920 PRIYANKA KAR RAMAKANT KAR SNIGDHA KAR GNNO 03-02-2001 919439853609 Indian OPEN SEAT

310803607 421924
SHUBHAM 
DILIP SHINDE DILIP VAISHALI GNNO 23-08-2000 919881939175 Indian OPEN SEAT

230101923 421933 RASHI VERMA HARIOM HARVINDER KAUR BCNO 26-09-2001 918810280536 Indian OPEN SEAT

Page 5854 of 7016



LIST FOR EIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR STRAY VACANCY UG 2019 (OPEN SEAT)
Rollno Rank Name FatherName MotherName CandCat Dob mobileNo Nationality AppliedCounselling

311806668 421944
MONDAL 
LUCKY ASHIM ASHIM USHA EWNO 12-08-2001 919224659101 Indian OPEN SEAT

280706123 421951
BHAGYA 
JAYAKRISHNA

K G 
JAYACHANDRAN V R BINDHU RAM STNO 20-10-2001 919497475069 Indian OPEN SEAT

280708995 421964

SUBUHANA 
SAINULLABDEE
N SAINULABDEEN M HAZEENA BCNO 15-03-2001 918089190673 Indian OPEN SEAT

420117540 422004
GUNASEKARA
N NEHA

MUMMUDIAN 
GUNASEKARAN

GUNASEKARAN 
JAYALAKSHMI SCNO 10-06-2001 919849989344 Indian OPEN SEAT

270211305 422005 H R SURAJ M RAJU SUDHAMANI SCNO 18-11-2000 919606289508 Indian OPEN SEAT
410803068 422026 CHELSEA A ANNADURAI S DEVI A BCNO 09-02-2002 919566200519 Indian OPEN SEAT

420136729 422035
PATLAVATH 
PRIYANKA

PATLAVATH 
JAGAN

PATLAVATH 
SHARADHA STNO 22-06-2002 918247231624 Indian OPEN SEAT

140212770 422041
RAABI RISO 
PATOR JANTA PATOR ELIZABETH ENGHEEPI STNO 30-08-1998 919678292982 Indian OPEN SEAT

120303515 422048 M RANJITHA M MARUTHI M GOVINDAMMA SCNO 17-08-2001 918374387531 Indian OPEN SEAT
300306445 422061 TAIBA KHAN JAFAR AZARA GNNO 08-01-2000 919893317724 Indian OPEN SEAT
270238663 422070 GAGAN R RAMESH R NIRMALA B BCNO 19-07-2000 919731130616 Indian OPEN SEAT

200137556 422079
RAGINI 
GAUTAM AJAI KUMAR MANJULATA SCNO 01-09-2001 919958819630 Indian OPEN SEAT

380400645 422139
MANDEEP 
KAUR GURJIT SINGH PARAMJEET KAUR BCNO 10-08-1999 919814552786 Indian OPEN SEAT

390403283 422160
NISHANT 
BHATIA RAKESH BHATIA NEHA BHATIA GNNO 30-10-2000 919461152379 Indian OPEN SEAT

310200095 422170

PRAJAKTA 
PRAVIR 
GAWANDE

PRAVIR 
VISHWANATH 
GAWANDE

UJJWALA PRAVIR 
GAWANDE BCNO 29-05-2000 918830959312 Indian OPEN SEAT

420127105 422191
KANDULA 
BHAVANA

KANDULA 
SRINIVASULU KANDULA SAI SRI BCNO 19-08-2002 919542082314 Indian OPEN SEAT

310980299 422195
SHINDE RITU 
DATTA DATTA NANDA BCNO 08-03-2000 917798778698 Indian OPEN SEAT
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460603189 422198
DEBJIT 
MANDAL

BHRITI SUNDAR 
MANDAL KABITA MANDAL EWNO 29-04-2000 918967881826 Indian OPEN SEAT

420124955 422201

SYEDA 
KHATEEBA 
MARIA

SYED ABDUL 
QUADER NASREEN QUADER BCNO 20-04-2002 919246525125 Indian OPEN SEAT

311013936 422220 LOKESH JAIN DILIP PRATIMA GNNO 22-01-2002 919969430609 Indian OPEN SEAT
281103029 422227 ADITHYA G J JAGADEESH B GEETHA KUMARI A SCNO 13-05-2000 919744015392 Indian OPEN SEAT
311019379 422237 SIDDHANT DEEPAK POONAM GNNO 21-03-2002 917710039549 Indian OPEN SEAT

311007666 422242
CHAVAN 
MANJIRI DIPAK VIDYA SCNO 06-02-2001 918422924544 Indian OPEN SEAT

281205855 422247
KRISHNA 
MOHAN K MOHANAN K SUMA K K SCNO 04-04-2000 919645570074 Indian OPEN SEAT

440400098 422254
ANUSHKA 
SINGH

DURGESH 
KUMAR SINGH KANCHAN SINGH GNNO 28-08-2000 917042316780 Indian OPEN SEAT

200145112 422259
VENIKA 
KAMAL LALIT RAJ KAMAL INDU LATA SCNO 11-12-2000 918295462990 Indian OPEN SEAT

311010795 422277

SHUKLA NEHA 
CHANDRAKAN
T

CHANDRAKANT 
SHUKLA KIRAN SHUKLA GNNO 17-12-1998 919167158407 Indian OPEN SEAT

440106177 422278
AYUSHI SINGH 
SAHU B S SAHU MAMTA SAHU BCNO 29-03-2000 918920976446 Indian OPEN SEAT

270708246 422279 BENU M R
M B 
RAMCHANDRA K H INDU BCNO 27-06-2001 919448710699 Indian OPEN SEAT

270242913 422319
SHREYA 
MAHESH MAHESH K ANURADHA GNNO 31-03-2001 918921141603 Indian OPEN SEAT

390500214 422327
AISHNI 
SHARMA

NARENDRA NATH 
SHARMA BHARTI SHARMA GNNO 15-05-2000 919664122881 Indian OPEN SEAT

311518378 422345
BHAWANA 
JOSHI

HARISH 
CHANDRA JOSHI MEENA JOSHI GNNO 15-04-2001 919404830697 Indian OPEN SEAT
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310805546 422363

AIWALE 
AVINASH 
PRALHAD PRALHAD SUVARANA SCNO 28-08-2000 918381045352 Indian OPEN SEAT

311308569 422365

KHILLARE 
VRUSHALI 
VIJAY VIJAY SANGITA SCNO 19-10-1999 918208473628 Indian OPEN SEAT

220116585 422376

SONI RUTVI 
HASMUKHBHA
I HASMUKHBHAI JAYSHREEBEN GNNO 06-05-2001 919426319621 Indian OPEN SEAT

410113162 422408
VIGNESHWAR
AN V VENKATESAN P SELVI VENKATESAN BCNO 31-03-2002 919789882965 Indian OPEN SEAT

460818303 422413 ARIJIT DAS
INDRAJIT KUMAR 
DAS DIPALI DAS SCNO 22-11-2000 919051542228 Indian OPEN SEAT

200145531 422422 BHAVANA TARUN KUMAR RUPA SCNO 06-10-2000 919990390208 Indian OPEN SEAT

311801350 422440
SHUBHAM 
MAHAJAN

NARENDRA 
MAHAJAN ANITA MAHAJAN BCNO 27-10-2001 919766999746 Indian OPEN SEAT

260103476 422445
AJAY KUMAR 
SINGH

DEVENDRA 
PRASAD SARITA DEVI BCNO 16-10-2000 917004404980 Indian OPEN SEAT

120511230 422457
MADIGA 
SAIKUMAR

MADIGA 
RAMANJANEYULU

MADIGA 
JAMMULAMMA SCNO 03-10-1999 919866935096 Indian OPEN SEAT

410606660 422461

S 
HARSHAVART
HINI

M 
SOUNDRAPANDI T KANAGALAKSHMI SCNO 18-09-2000 919751572560 Indian OPEN SEAT

420111063 422519
ERPULA 
SARAYU ERPULA YAKAIAH ERPULA SOMAKKA SCNO 30-06-2000 919703232781 Indian OPEN SEAT

281208990 422524 ROSE PAUL PAUL N O SHALY GNNO 12-10-2000 918907998152 Indian OPEN SEAT

220105194 422542
BHATT DIVY 
RAJESH RAJESH PUSHPABEN GNNO 22-07-2001 919974979085 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120402041 422546

PEDDATHIPPA 
SAMUDRAM 
AYESHA 
FATHIMA

PEDDATHIPPA 
SAMUDRAM 
MOHIDDEEN BAIG SHAIK NOORJAHAN GNNO 07-11-2000 919704663167 Indian OPEN SEAT

270215849 422580
SHAHI 
ROMANA

SYED 
SADATHULLA SURIYA JABEEN TAJ BCNO 17-07-2001 919900384265 Indian OPEN SEAT

420114977 422587

E T 
PRAVALIKHA 
KING E T VIVEK KING E T SUJEETHA KING GNNO 10-09-2000 919989695235 Indian OPEN SEAT

410107634 422593 KAUSHIKHA R RETHINAVELU M KARPAGAM N BCNO 21-04-2002 919444922830 Indian OPEN SEAT

410914093 422629
HARISHBABU 
V VELUMANI G N JEEVA V BCNO 28-01-2002 919443621315 Indian OPEN SEAT

311124800 422665
SUSHRUTA 
THAKUR SUNIL THAKUR MAMTA GNNO 07-11-2001 918770689257 Indian OPEN SEAT

420201305 422666
JYOTHSNA R 
KALUWALA

RAJ KUMAR 
KALUWALA SHAILAJA KALUWALA SCNO 24-01-2001 918374887126 Indian OPEN SEAT

300400959 422674
GOURI 
SHARMA ARVIND SHARMA RICHA SHARMA GNNO 12-01-2002 919425408826 Indian OPEN SEAT

200148565 422683 RUPAL SINGH DALIP SINGH TULSI SINGH SCNO 25-03-2001 918368016237 Indian OPEN SEAT

281201900 422709
AHAMMED 
HIFZ ARIF O T ARIF SUBAIDA ARIF BCNO 20-06-2001 919567777738 NRI OPEN SEAT

450100456 422714
PRIKSHI 
GOSWAMI

PARIKSHIT 
GOSWAMI ANITA GOSWAMI BCNO 05-09-2000 919997222341 Indian OPEN SEAT

200145225 422728
URVASHI 
YADAV

BRIJESH KUMAR 
YADAV USHA YADAV BCNO 20-02-2002 917291003908 Indian OPEN SEAT

360500795 422729
LOPAMUDRA 
BEHERA

BIJAYA KUMAR 
BEHERA PRATIMA BEHERA SCNO 15-10-2000 919937909979 Indian OPEN SEAT

200151916 422741
DEEPIKA 
JINDAL RAJINDER JINDAL JOLLY JINDAL GNNO 18-12-1996 919654810910 Indian OPEN SEAT

300500929 422759 NIKHIL KALE RAJESH KALE ASHA LATA KALE SCNO 28-10-2000 918305576977 Indian OPEN SEAT
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300309075 422760
SWATI 
PATIDAR

OMPRAKASH 
PATIDAR SEEMA PATIDAR BCNO 10-07-2000 918989084248 Indian OPEN SEAT

220906116 422776

MAKWANA 
SNEHA 
KAUSHIKBHAI

KAUSHIKBHAI 
MAKWANA VIJYABEN MAKWANA SCNO 11-01-2000 919428828290 Indian OPEN SEAT

390319445 422786 BIPLAB ROY
DHANESH 
CHANDRA ROY PRATIMA ROY SCNO 19-08-1999 918436683057 Indian OPEN SEAT

410117231 422787 T GAAYATHRI G THANIGAIVEL D PORSILAMBU BCNO 27-06-2000 919176299530 Indian OPEN SEAT
270235942 422805 VARSHA V VIJAY KUMAR L PANKAJA R K BCNO 10-09-2001 919900906573 Indian OPEN SEAT

310104302 422818

WAGHMARE 
VARSHA 
SAMPAT SAMPAT CHHAYA BCNO 05-03-2001 919552542833 Indian OPEN SEAT

440401560 422835

AFZIYA 
WASEEM 
QADRI

WASEEM AHMAD 
QADRI SYED JAHAN ARA GNNO 23-06-1999 919899330884 Indian OPEN SEAT

281000231 422840
SHARON 
SHAJU SHAJU DEVASSY REMYA SHAJU GNNO 28-09-2001 918156887607 Indian OPEN SEAT

440302302 422865
ANUKRITY 
CHAUDHARY

LAL BAHADUR 
CHAUDHARY

MITHLESH 
CHAUDHARY SCNO 04-07-1999 919559032423 Indian OPEN SEAT

410122141 422878 T K SWATHI T K BABU UTHIRA BABU GNNO 28-02-2001 919444673815 Indian OPEN SEAT

281209662 422892 SAHADIYA M S SIDDIQUE M S SEENATH S K BCNO 04-08-1999 918606231111 Indian OPEN SEAT

310409809 422915

BIGHOT 
KARTIKSING 
GORAKHSING GORAKHSING FULABAI BCNO 12-07-1999 918806368040 Indian OPEN SEAT

270240594 422925
MANOJ P 
KUMAR

PRASANNA 
KUMAR T GEETHA B GNNO 23-07-2001 919686205055 Indian OPEN SEAT

281105851 422926 ABISHA A B J ALFRED T BABY SAROJAM BCNO 10-01-2001 919578930311 Indian OPEN SEAT

280304870 422929
AVANI S 
VINOD VINOD K M SUSHAMA K SCNO 02-11-1999 919745311894 Indian OPEN SEAT
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200148023 422931 MADHAVI VIPRAKEMA MAHENDRI DEVI SCNO 07-01-1999 919634945025 Indian OPEN SEAT

410608607 422957
S MUTHU 
SUREAKHA N G SARAVANAN S MAHALAKSHMI BCNO 04-10-2001 919489111770 Indian OPEN SEAT

420117109 423002 M K FAHEEZA
M K KURSHID 
PASHA M K MUNNI BEGUM BCNO 10-01-2000 919948359471 Indian OPEN SEAT

420137232 423010
MUSTYALA 
NIKHITHA

MUSTYALA 
STEEVEN MUSTYALA JOYES SCNO 11-06-2001 919849156587 Indian OPEN SEAT

280609171 423020
ANAKHA 
THULASI

THULASIDHARAN 
NAIR G RAJALEKSHMI R V GNNO 30-10-2001 919847597090 Indian OPEN SEAT

200152836 423024
ALISHA ELZA 
VARGHESE

THOMAS 
VARGHESE

ANI THOMAS 
VARGHESE GNNO 28-08-2000 919871115207 Indian OPEN SEAT

311509832 423026

AVANTIKA 
KISHOR 
PATHAK KISHOR PATHAK DEEPSHIKHA PATHAK GNNO 31-08-2001 919657009499 Indian OPEN SEAT

300321227 423031 PIYUSH JOSHI
ASHOK KUMAR 
JOSHI VIBHA JOSHI GNNO 07-11-1998 918839035724 Indian OPEN SEAT

460801143 423035
ARPITA 
BISWAS

SUBHASISH 
BISWAS ANURADHA BISWAS GNNO 27-05-2001 917044489554 Indian OPEN SEAT

200148879 423036 SRISHTI ARYA
HEERA KUMAR 
JHA SUNITA KUMARI EWNO 29-03-1998 919990811565 Indian OPEN SEAT

390323298 423057
MAHAK 
SHARMA

KRISHANB 
SHARMA ANITA SHARMA BCNO 16-10-1998 917014698429 Indian OPEN SEAT

390359773 423061 RAJU ARYA NARAYAN ARYA KAUSHALYA DEVI SCNO 22-04-1998 918385017589 Indian OPEN SEAT

311004872 423097

JADHAV 
VRINDA 
ANANT

JADHAV ANANT 
RAMCHANDRA

PAWAR APARNA 
SHAHU SCNO 08-12-2000 918879388363 Indian OPEN SEAT

281103917 423111 MERLIN R S RETNAKUMAR M SREELATHA BCNO 01-10-1998 919020325078 Indian OPEN SEAT

311505999 423128

REVATI 
RANJEET 
BANKAR

RANJEET VIJAY 
BANKAR

ROOPALI RANJEET 
BANKAR BCNO 09-06-2000 917744947579 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270239002 423150 UJWAL J N JAYARAMAPPA CHANDRA KALA S SCNO 06-10-2001 919448661664 Indian OPEN SEAT

281100202 423158
GAUTHAM G 
NAIR

J 
GOPALAKRISHNA
N NAIR INDU K EWNO 14-03-1999 919567102801 Indian OPEN SEAT

270239616 423164
SRIHARSHA T 
M MOHAN T M KAVITHA V BCNO 22-04-2000 919880097397 Indian OPEN SEAT

380301797 423185
MUSKAAN 
SHARMA ASHOK KUMAR SUMAN SHARMA GNNO 23-10-2001 919465634786 Indian OPEN SEAT

270901046 423189
JANE BELITA 
DSOUZA

JAMES STEPHEN 
DSOUZA

BEENA ROSHANI 
DSOUZA BCNO 06-07-2001 919901635219 Indian OPEN SEAT

270402387 423191

VINAYAKA 
HUNASHIMAR
AD

SHIVANANDA 
HUNASHIMARAD

KASTURI S 
HUNASHIMARAD STNO 25-08-2001 919449115022 Indian OPEN SEAT

280601173 423212
VARSHA 
VINOD A VINOD AJITHA BCNO 12-12-2000 919809920430 Indian OPEN SEAT

450301537 423224
KULDEEPIKA 
KUMAR TYAGI KULDEEP KUMAR BHAWNA TYAGI GNNO 16-07-2000 919897265198 Indian OPEN SEAT

430100697 423230
SAYANTIKA 
DAS CHINMOY DAS SHILA SAHA DAS GNNO 25-12-2000 919436502323 Indian OPEN SEAT

150210891 423249
SHASHWAT 
VERMA

SANJAY KUMAR 
VERMA REKHA RANI GNNO 30-01-2000 918877109762 Indian OPEN SEAT

440601324 423260
PRIYANKA 
RAHUL

KOMAL PRASAD 
AHIRWAR PARWATI AHIRWAR SCNO 05-09-1994 919406783270 Indian OPEN SEAT

280602124 423267
AISWARYA G 
KRISHNAN

GOPALAKRISHNA
N SOBHANA GNNO 24-04-2001 919495710289 Indian OPEN SEAT

460800954 423307
POULAMI 
GANGULY

PARTHA SARATHI 
GANGULY MADHAVI GANGULY GNNO 08-07-2001 919339400019 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120400240 423316
Y DIVYA SAI 
SANTHOSHI

Y SREEDHARA 
MOORTHY Y GAYATHRI GNNO 29-07-2002 919866310040 Indian OPEN SEAT

170302708 423335
KRITIKA 
MAHAPATRA

SURESH 
MAHAPATRA

SANGEETA 
MAHAPATRA GNNO 09-05-1999 919406003244 Indian OPEN SEAT

300402783 423387
AYUSHIKA 
CHANSORIA AMIT CHANSORIA PREETI CHANSORIA GNNO 06-09-2000 917974272345 Indian OPEN SEAT

281110221 423497 DEVIKA M S MADHU B K SHEEJA S V BCNO 25-04-2002 919446508354 Indian OPEN SEAT

160106636 423526

LEELA 
KRISHAN 
ADITYA 
RANGA BALBIR SINGH KRISHNA SCNO 11-08-2001 919467129963 Indian OPEN SEAT

410109149 423531
AMSHUMATHI 
 R S R SATHISH BABU D BHUVANALATHA BCNO 30-11-2001 919941278002 Indian OPEN SEAT

460807888 423535
ANUSMITA 
GANGULY

ASHIM KUMAR 
GANGULY MAHUA MAITRA GNNO 18-06-2001 919910668619 Indian OPEN SEAT

311504180 423540

SHENDGE 
ANKITA 
SACHIN SACHIN CHAITRALI BCNO 22-04-2002 918623896923 Indian OPEN SEAT

160110266 423552
VAISHALI 
MEENA

TRILOK KUMAR 
MEENA SUMITRA MEENA STNO 27-04-2001 919896062886 Indian OPEN SEAT

390311452 423560
BHAWANA 
NAWARIA

RATI RAM 
NAWARIA MANJU NAWARIA SCNO 13-04-2001 918384928367 Indian OPEN SEAT

200145753 423658
NEHA 
SHARMA ANIL SHARMA RENUKA SHARMA GNNO 10-09-2000 919810245308 Indian OPEN SEAT

270231437 423690
THIPPESWAMY 
 B N NAGARAJA B SAROJAMMA BCNO 21-10-1999 919535877050 Indian OPEN SEAT

200114112 423699
VAIBHAV 
ROHILLA ASHVINI KUMAR SUNITA BCNO 08-01-2001 919896603591 Indian OPEN SEAT

270230295 423726
SHIVA 
KARTHIK J M J C MUNIRAJU MAHESHWARI BCNO 21-08-2001 918073439048 Indian OPEN SEAT

410209234 423743 SNEKHA L LOGANATHAN C SHANTHAMANI L BCNO 11-11-2001 919443509933 Indian OPEN SEAT
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410609096 423751

S JEY 
UGHANNTHAE 
RHAJEN

M SARAVANAN 
JAWAHAR V PADMA VASANTHI BCNO 10-07-2001 919969284966 Indian OPEN SEAT

460500053 423754
SWAPNILA 
GHOSH JAYANTA GHOSH RATNA GHOSH GNNO 21-07-2001 919830953938 Indian OPEN SEAT

311000278 423755
AISHWARYA 
GULEKAR PANDHARINATH SUPRIYA GNNO 30-03-2001 919869418744 Indian OPEN SEAT

220709156 423774

PARMAR 
KHUSHALI 
MAHENDRABH
AI MAHENDRABHAI ASHABEN BCNO 26-07-2002 919428890767 Indian OPEN SEAT

410113847 423817
AKSHAYALAKS
HMI P

PADMANATHAN 
A MAHALAKSHMI K STNO 29-09-2001 919444823821 Indian OPEN SEAT

230103363 423844
ATUL KUMAR 
GAUTAM PREMPAL SINGH MAMTA SCNO 14-08-2000 919034493883 Indian OPEN SEAT

311806947 423884 SHREYA SHETH KAMESH SHETH HETAL SHETH GNNO 03-09-2001 918355942690 Indian OPEN SEAT

360413856 424047
MOTILAL 
SOREN GOPAL SOREN CHAMPA SOREN STNO 11-05-2000 917749051504 Indian OPEN SEAT

370101321 424057 VAISHNAVI M NEHRU T JAYANTHI E SCNO 18-07-2000 919790822906 Indian OPEN SEAT

440109626 424066 ALOK YADAV
DHIRENDRA 
SINGH YADAV PUPPY YADAV BCNO 23-03-1998 919411443123 Indian OPEN SEAT

270231656 424075
DUNGAVATH 
MOUNIKA

DUNGAVATH 
RAMU NAIK

RAMACHANDRANAIK 
GARI SUKANYA STNO 28-02-2001 917989607998 Indian OPEN SEAT

120505005 424076

MYLAVARAPU 
HRUSHIKESH 
BHARADWAJ

MYLAVARAPU 
SURYANANDA 
MOHAN MYLAVARAPU SRIDEVI EWNO 23-06-2001 919951634940 Indian OPEN SEAT

280103772 424079 DEVIKA RISHI RISHIKESAN K V BINDHU RISHIKESAN GNNO 27-02-2000 919745719021 Indian OPEN SEAT
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300305954 424085
TAYYEBA 
SADAF M H ANSARI SHAISTA ANSARI GNNO 23-11-1999 917415161487 Indian OPEN SEAT

410300603 424093
SWARNAMALI
KA S SEGAR K S PANNARIYAMMAL BCNO 22-03-2001 919443643601 Indian OPEN SEAT

311019777 424095 PRACHI PRAMOD VIJAYA BCNO 26-07-2001 919453159652 Indian OPEN SEAT

281206927 424111
SREELAKSHMI 
L R

RADHA 
KRISHNAN L N SINDHU E P BCNO 15-09-2000 919526543055 Indian OPEN SEAT

410107173 424121 HARINI S SURESHKUMAR M JANAKI S BCNO 23-06-2001 916383058828 Indian OPEN SEAT

220700931 424124
USHA K 
KHIMSURIYA KANJIBHAI MANJULABEN SCNO 03-10-1999 918347896631 Indian OPEN SEAT

390517265 424132
DIVYA 
CHOUDHARY

ASHOK KUMAR 
CHOUDHARY ANITA BCNO 19-10-2001 919413259033 Indian OPEN SEAT

450100921 424158
RIGZIN 
ANGMO TSERING MUTUP PADMA YANGZOM STNO 29-08-2000 919797452449 Indian OPEN SEAT

440819552 424162
SHREYA 
CHANDRA

RAMESH 
CHANDRA SMITA CHANDRA SCNO 17-03-2001 917518851265 Indian OPEN SEAT

120504180 424163
VAGALA 
SAINATH V SRIHARI V RAJESWARI SCNO 08-02-2000 919014445952 Indian OPEN SEAT

410803953 424180
NISHOK 
ROSHAN R R RAJARATHINAM J JAYALAKSHMI V SCNO 26-06-2001 919940980172 Indian OPEN SEAT

170100733 424182
MANSI 
TANWAR

SURESH SINGH 
TANWAR VARSHA TANWAR GNNO 14-01-1999 919416249155 Indian OPEN SEAT

270210229 424202
CHAITHANYA 
TEJA R K R KULASEKAR G T SADATUNNISA BCNO 30-08-1999 918217861605 Indian OPEN SEAT

410116342 424204 BOOMIKA N S N SIVA S THILAKA SCNO 02-05-2002 919840105407 Indian OPEN SEAT

270237892 424208
CHAKRAVART
HI G M

MALLIKARJUNA H 
K THIPPAMMA H S SCNO 09-08-2001 918129852479 Indian OPEN SEAT

370101139 424214 VAISNAVI R RAVIKUMAR K MARUDESHWARI R BCNO 17-05-1999 919843165050 Indian OPEN SEAT

130101120 424216 TAGE KAMING TAGE RIBIA TAGE MAMUNG STNO 24-06-2000 919436257971 Indian OPEN SEAT
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430102155 424220
SOURIKA 
KARMAKAR

SADHAN 
KARMAKAR RUPALI MAJUMDER BCNO 26-04-2000 918787644787 Indian OPEN SEAT

270225076 424227
MEGHASHREE 
L

K C 
LAKSHMINARAYA
NA K N SHASHIKALA GNNO 23-07-2001 919448613470 Indian OPEN SEAT

420103033 424232
SAQUEEBA 
TANZEEM

MOHD ABDUL 
RAHEEM RAFATH SULTANA BCNO 24-09-2000 917288938130 Indian OPEN SEAT

310806003 424259

THORAT 
SHAMAL 
JAGANNATH JAGANNATH VANDANA BCNO 23-05-2000 917666652597 Indian OPEN SEAT

160104219 424260
KULJEET 
SINGH

TARLOCHAN 
SINGH HARJIT KAUR SCNO 25-12-2001 919463147801 Indian OPEN SEAT

450300289 424295
TARUN 
CHANDRA

MUNESH 
CHANDRA KRISHNA DEVI SCNO 18-05-2000 918076559390 Indian OPEN SEAT

270100857 424308
POORNIMA 
NANANNAVAR

IRAPPA 
NANANNAVAR LAXMI NANANNAVAR GNNO 18-07-2000 919632756259 Indian OPEN SEAT

150102079 424329
VARISHA 
TABASSUM MUSTAFA KAMAL NISHAT TABASSUM BCNO 04-04-1998 919474841416 Indian OPEN SEAT

390104816 424343 JATIN KOTIYA
MANOJ KUMAR 
KOTIYA MANOJ KUMARI SCNO 07-10-2000 919636274486 Indian OPEN SEAT

460701985 424387
TANUSHRI 
GARAI TARUN GARAI ANIMA GARAI BCNO 31-01-1995 916294811701 Indian OPEN SEAT

410204946 424397
RISHVANDH 
CHENDUR U

UVARAJ 
MURUGANANDA
M V VINUTA MALAICHAMY GNNO 18-10-2001 919842224503 NRI OPEN SEAT

410100641 424426
VISALI 
GAYATRI E ELANGOVAN N SARASWATHI E BCNO 21-11-2001 919841686915 Indian OPEN SEAT

360601347 424433
SONALI 
NANDA

RAMAKANTA 
NANDA NAMITA NANDA GNNO 02-05-2000 919938003538 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120404236 424442
GORI ZUBER 
AHMED KHAN GORI ALI KHAN GORI BEEBI HAJIRA GNNO 21-01-2001 919440841722 Indian OPEN SEAT

230200706 424448
PRACHI 
KUMAR ANANT KUMAR

BHASKAR BHAGWATI 
KUMAR GNNO 16-07-2000 918368707781 Indian OPEN SEAT

281108859 424460
HARSHIMA 
SHIBU S S SHIBU B SHEEJA BCNO 16-09-1999 919895956481 Indian OPEN SEAT

390504216 424478 LIKHA EZIR LIKHA TEI LIKHA YAYA STNO 27-09-2001 919436436135 Indian OPEN SEAT

200114970 424479
SIMRAH 
NISHAT NISHAT AHMED FIRDAUS FATIMA BCNO 25-06-2001 919871529127 Indian OPEN SEAT

420134070 424485
RAMSHA 
SIDDIQUA

MOHD ABDUL 
RAHEEM AYESHA RAHIM BCNO 22-10-2001 919885278670 Indian OPEN SEAT

281206034 424487
ARYA 
LAKSHMI C R RAMESH C P AKHILAMOLE M A SCNO 19-01-2001 919287924215 Indian OPEN SEAT

280702174 424491
GOPIKRISHNA 
V V K VIJAYAN LALA M GOPALAN STNO 01-06-2001 917907435597 Indian OPEN SEAT

220406473 424536
PATEL JATIN 
KIRTIBHAI

PATEL KIRTIBHAI 
MATHURBHAI

PATEL NAYANABEN 
KIRTIBHAI EWNO 03-05-2002 919328062458 Indian OPEN SEAT

250107019 424539 ELIZA KAILEY PARDEEP SINGH HARPREET KAUR SCNO 08-09-2001 917091575105 Indian OPEN SEAT
420125758 424559 K SRAVYA K BALARAJU K ARUNA BCNO 17-11-2000 919908523646 Indian OPEN SEAT

200121718 424561 NITU
BHIM SINGH 
CHOPRA SATYAWANTI SCNO 09-08-2001 918295384885 Indian OPEN SEAT

410301098 424607 JEFFIN D DAVID R ANBU JEBA MALAR A BCNO 30-10-2001 919080547883 Indian OPEN SEAT

270503885 424608 AISHWARYA NAGARAJ KIRANI RUPA KIRANI GNNO 14-11-1999 919980134788 Indian OPEN SEAT

300105974 424628
ADITI 
GAIKWAD

ARUN V 
GAIKWAD INDU GAIKWAD EWNO 16-06-2001 917224078982 Indian OPEN SEAT

200103265 424635
ANIRUDH 
TANWAR SATISH KUMAR MEENA KUMARI SCNO 17-09-2000 919466040271 Indian OPEN SEAT

160116875 424637 KASHISH NEGI
SURAT SINGH 
NEGI SITA DEVI NEGI STNO 24-02-2001 917018947938 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311213943 424666

SHAIKH 
MOHAMMAD 
ZUBER 
MOHAMMAD 
YASEEN

MOHAMMAD 
YASEEN RABBANI BEGUM EWNO 27-11-2001 918446896330 Indian OPEN SEAT

300305325 424675

RAGHVENDRA 
SINGH 
KANWAR

RAJENDRA SINGH 
KANWAR

SAVITA SINGH 
KANWAR STNO 12-01-2001 917697108869 Indian OPEN SEAT

270600915 424689

SWATI 
VIRUPAXAPPA 
PARAPUR VIRUPAXAPPA RATNA SCNO 21-03-2000 919448555751 Indian OPEN SEAT

460815490 424692

MAHENDRA 
NATH 
HEMBRAM

HIMADRI 
HEMBRAM JABA HEMBRAM STNO 27-07-2001 919474599356 Indian OPEN SEAT

310901299 424718

KALBHOR 
VAISHNAVI 
HIRACHAND HIRACHAND DWARKA GNNO 04-09-2000 919309716067 Indian OPEN SEAT

410205348 424734
UDHAYA 
CARISMA F FRANCIS S GRASIA VALANARASI C BCNO 20-02-2002 919994850121 Indian OPEN SEAT

200152447 424738 MOHD WASIM ABDUL REHMAN SHAMSUNNISHA GNNO 09-10-2000 919625183272 Indian OPEN SEAT

120504719 424742
SEEKOLU 
SHREYA

SEEKOLU 
SURIBABU KANNE LAKSHMI KIRAN SCNO 07-04-2002 919866434881 Indian OPEN SEAT

220304163 424763
PATEL UTSAV 
DINESHBHAI

PATEL 
DINESHBHAI PATEL HETALBEN GNNO 06-10-2001 919825836505 Indian OPEN SEAT

360702849 424780
SHELLY 
BADHAI

PRADEEP KUMAR 
BADHAI SASMITA PRADHAN BCNO 21-09-2001 918480397508 Indian OPEN SEAT

200148893 424795
ANANYA 
SUMAN ALOK SUMAN NEELIMA ALOK SUMAN SCNO 05-09-2001 919810144737 Indian OPEN SEAT

410800083 424807 ABHINAYA V VELUSAMY R SUGUNA DEVI V BCNO 27-05-2001 919790729849 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280105917 424809 NISNA K NIYAS NIYAS K SHAMEENA BCNO 12-11-2000 919847785295 Indian OPEN SEAT

390601294 424816
KOMAL 
DAMOR

SHANKER LAL 
DAMOR USHA DAMOR STNO 18-04-2002 919983319961 Indian OPEN SEAT

281101985 424820
SHINY ROBIN 
S G D GILBERT ROBIN SUSHAMA JOHN J BCNO 27-08-1998 919747235891 Indian OPEN SEAT

300406365 424831
VISHNUPRIYA 
CHOURASIA

DILIP KUMAR 
CHOURASIA

RANIBALA D 
CHOURASIA BCNO 29-09-2000 917828304604 Indian OPEN SEAT

280102651 424840 DHARMAJA S
R 
VISWAMBHARAN SALILAJA SCNO 20-10-2000 916238962671 Indian OPEN SEAT

450302055 424842 SHELLY BRIJPAL PUSHPA SCNO 15-05-2000 919634530725 Indian OPEN SEAT
311406700 424853 RUSHI DEORE GOKUL DEORE VIJAYA DEORE GNNO 04-08-2001 919820544771 Indian OPEN SEAT

430102097 424854
BIPRABUDDHA 
 NATH DHRITIMAY NATH

MITHU BHOWMIK 
NATH BCNO 07-01-2001 918837008862 Indian OPEN SEAT

390361209 424865 ANITA MEENA
HARI KISHAN 
MEENA UGANTI DEVI STNO 07-02-2000 917891379789 Indian OPEN SEAT

270900195 424866

JOVITA 
MELISSA D 
SOUZA

JAMES GEORGE D 
SOUZA

MONICA JAMES D 
SOUZA BCNO 28-06-2000 916362621318 Indian OPEN SEAT

170301493 424868
BHAVIKANT 
DHRUW

BANSHI LAL 
DHRUW ANAS DHRUW STNO 26-07-1999 917693907339 Indian OPEN SEAT

270228185 424881 DIVYA J JAYAKRISHNAN J NARMADHADEVI J BCNO 18-01-2001 919739014040 Indian OPEN SEAT

281114098 424890
ARIYA BINDU 
SASIKUMAR

SANKARAPILLAI 
SASIKUMAR SASIKUMAR BINDU BCNO 07-07-2001 917902879826 Indian OPEN SEAT

311105313 424904
MANSI 
BUGGEWAR

DEEPAK 
BUGGEWAR KALPANA BUGGEWAR BCNO 05-07-2001 917775842015 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120302506 424909

YEMPULURU 
LAKSHMISASID
HAR

YEMPULURU 
RAMANAIAH

YEMPULURU 
LEELAVATHI BCNO 08-11-2000 919441006522 Indian OPEN SEAT

200109484 424926 ROHIT KUMAR KRISHAN KUMAR SUNITA BCNO 30-01-2001 919999152468 Indian OPEN SEAT

170301130 424951
KHUSHBU 
RAWLANI HARISH RAWLANI REETU RAWLANI EWNO 18-01-1999 919926974855 Indian OPEN SEAT

270506336 424956 SHILPA NINGAPPA GIRIJA SCNO 20-02-2000 919731839293 Indian OPEN SEAT

410911167 424959
DHINU 
PRAVEEN R RAVI V KAVITHA R BCNO 22-08-1999 917397028020 Indian OPEN SEAT

270235802 424977 CHETHANA T S
SHANTHA 
KUMAR T V ANITHA T S STNO 16-08-2001 917676871120 Indian OPEN SEAT

150225094 424979
ISHITA 
UPADHAYA

GIRISH 
UPADHAYA MAMTA UPADHAYA GNNO 30-03-1999 918210137574 Indian OPEN SEAT

310700515 424995

HITESHA 
SANJAY 
BHAISE SANJAY CHHAYA SCNO 28-08-2001 918888264977 Indian OPEN SEAT

200123365 425013
MANNYA 
ARORA AJAY ARORA MONIKA MUNJAL GNNO 29-05-2001 919582765062 Indian OPEN SEAT

440801410 425020
MANGALAM 
SRIVASTAVA

VIKAS 
SRIVASTAVA

CHANCHAL 
SRIVASTAVA GNNO 15-08-2000 919886830943 Indian OPEN SEAT

140210355 425031
PARAMITA 
DAS

PARESH 
CHANDRA DAS KARABI DAS SCNO 23-08-2000 919921915949 Indian OPEN SEAT

270702008 425036 HARSHITH M MALLIKARJUNA M ROOPASHREE H R BCNO 24-06-2001 919535667267 Indian OPEN SEAT

410107071 425058
ASMA 
YACOOB

MOHAMED 
YACOOB RASHEEDA BEGUM BCNO 27-05-2001 919790762132 Indian OPEN SEAT

300300727 425064
SHEFALI 
BHILALA

GIRDHARI LAL 
BHILAL SHYAMA BHILALA STNO 17-12-1999 917415912340 Indian OPEN SEAT

460808400 425099
SWAGATA 
KUNDU

GOUTAM KUMAR 
KUNDU SWATI KUNDU EWNO 27-12-1999 917980893227 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280403643 425123
AYSHA DHIYA 
ZELLAN NAZAR P M ASEEMA V BCNO 16-11-2001 918547819727 Indian OPEN SEAT

220100783 425133
SHRADDHA 
SRIVASTAVA

ANIL J 
SRIVASTAVA ARCHANA SRIVASTAVA EWNO 24-12-2000 919712985021 Indian OPEN SEAT

280307953 425135 ADAM JOHN JOHNY C REJI PAULOSE GNNO 07-06-2000 919495468858 Indian OPEN SEAT

310703378 425137

WAGH 
MAHANT 
ISHWAR ISHWAR SANGITA SCNO 29-05-2001 919850739319 Indian OPEN SEAT

200123109 425150 HARSHITA JASWANT SINGH SUNITA DEVI BCNO 17-11-2000 918950111794 Indian OPEN SEAT

280102357 425165 GAYATHRI P V VENULAL P V SAJI MOL P BCNO 31-10-2000 919995686203 Indian OPEN SEAT

460818122 425173
ARPITA RANI 
BISWAS

ALOK KUMAR 
BISWAS KHUKUMONI BISWAS SCNO 04-11-1998 919830801396 Indian OPEN SEAT

270221243 425178 NAYANA M MANJANNA N DHANALAKSHMI SCNO 23-04-2000 919036955534 Indian OPEN SEAT

270510670 425189
VINAYSHREE E 
PUKALE

EESHWARCHAND
RA PUKALE JYOTSNA E PUKALE BCNO 20-05-2001 918197196773 Indian OPEN SEAT

110100024 425204
ANINDITA 
BHAR ANANDA KR BHAR JAYA KHARATI GNNO 23-04-2001 919933281428 Indian OPEN SEAT

270214591 425228
JYOSHNA R 
REDDY

RAVINDRAREDDY 
K R KALPANA BCNO 13-06-2000 919449255382 Indian OPEN SEAT

460815192 425234
SOUHRID 
SARKAR

GOURANGA LAL 
SARKAR SWAPNA SARKAR SCNO 09-01-2001 919433269753 Indian OPEN SEAT

270240169 425242 SAGARIKA S SK SRINIVAS PADMAVATHI N BCNO 27-01-2001 919448670382 Indian OPEN SEAT
311514085 425249 AKANKSHA DEEPAK ASHWINI GNNO 07-02-2002 919850839691 Indian OPEN SEAT

420137546 425285
RAKSHITHA 
NATYARAJ N R JAYARAM K RAMADEVI SCNO 10-10-2001 919182293154 Indian OPEN SEAT

300307023 425295
HEMANT 
BHANWAR

DARIYAV SINGH 
BHANWAR ZHEENA BHANWAR STNO 02-04-2001 919589012389 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280303402 425325
SHILPA 
ANTONY ANTONY U V LAISA O F BCNO 18-01-1999 917306211611 Indian OPEN SEAT

450103077 425329 SNEH BABRA SANJEEV KUMAR PRATIBHA SINGH SCPH 07-10-2002 919999460218 Indian OPEN SEAT

311807622 425339

PRUTHVI 
RAJESH 
SHETTY RAJESH V SHETTY AMITA RAJESH SHETTY GNNO 10-11-2001 919022711617 Indian OPEN SEAT

390403326 425361 VAISHALI DABI
ASHOK KUMAR 
DABI KIRAN DABI SCNO 14-11-2000 919462093913 Indian OPEN SEAT

390405622 425393
ROHIT KUMAR 
PARMAR BALU RAM PUSHPA SCNO 10-07-2001 919610955182 Indian OPEN SEAT

390106802 425403
KAVITA 
SHARMA

VIRENDRA 
SHARMA MITHLESH SHARMA EWNO 09-05-1997 918529494584 Indian OPEN SEAT

200137140 425409
S VASHANT 
KUMAR S SELVARAJ S KAVERI BCNO 07-04-2001 918708394298 Indian OPEN SEAT

130102840 425429
TENZIN 
MEINKEE RINCHIN TASHI NGAWANG DREMA STNO 01-11-2001 918132093944 Indian OPEN SEAT

310304373 425431

CHILATE 
GIRIDHAR 
DEBAJI DEBAJI SAKHUBAI STNO 11-09-2000 917387652064 Indian OPEN SEAT

230101227 425446 SHIVAM ARUN KUMAR RANJANA KUMARI GNNO 22-05-2000 918178806264 Indian OPEN SEAT
270239484 425448 RAKSHITHA PADMAKARA N BHARATHI BCNO 23-10-2001 917349529235 Indian OPEN SEAT

311505224 425513
KAVYA 
SHARMA

HARESHWAR 
SHARMA

PRIYADARSHINI 
SHARMA GNNO 28-05-2001 919404230456 Indian OPEN SEAT

440102945 425548
ANAM 
MANSOOR MANSOOR ALI FARHA AZHAR GNNO 22-08-2001 919760873806 NRI OPEN SEAT

410106018 425579
M RAMANA 
KEERTHY V MANIKANDAN M LALITHA EWNO 27-11-2001 919952104114 Indian OPEN SEAT

440206314 425582 SWATI SINGH
RAM RAKSHA 
SINGH MANJU SINGH BCNO 20-01-1999 917985507209 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311113570 425594

SONWANE 
ISHIKA 
ANILKUMAR ANILKUMAR NISHA STNO 18-09-2001 919403367609 Indian OPEN SEAT

200105551 425611
VIVIDHA 
SACHDEVA

ASHOK 
SACHDEVA SANTOSH SACHDEVA GNNO 17-05-2000 919891138966 Indian OPEN SEAT

280310442 425629
AKSHAY K 
SAJKUMAR SAJKUMAR VINAYA BCNO 10-09-1999 919953832101 Indian OPEN SEAT

280906438 425634 SREELAKSHMI MANOJ BINDU SCNO 25-08-2001 919446413410 Indian OPEN SEAT

311404742 425654
ASHITI DIPAK 
CHAUDHARI DIPAK NAYANA BCNO 22-07-2001 919821862345 Indian OPEN SEAT

260201906 425663
SUDHIR 
MURMU

NILAMBER 
MURMU RAYMATI HEMBRAM STNO 26-09-1996 916200596719 Indian OPEN SEAT

270221141 425673
BAINAPALLI 
RAHUL B TRINADH BAINAPALLI KAMALA BCNO 18-04-2000 919632999199 Indian OPEN SEAT

270805608 425676
PRAFULLA 
SADHANA V VENKATARAJU V MANJULADEVI SCNO 12-02-2001 919611002565 Indian OPEN SEAT

281207557 425685
MOHAMMED 
ALI ILLYAS ILLYAS A T JISHA ILLYAS BCNO 01-06-2001 918111910466 Indian OPEN SEAT

200111052 425687
SHASHANK 
ARYAN

SHASHI KANT 
SHARMA SEEMA SHARMA GNNO 27-04-2001 919651693528 Indian OPEN SEAT

230200879 425699
DIVYESH 
KAUSHIK MANOJ KAUSHIK NEENA KAUSHIK GNNO 17-06-2001 919873714769 Indian OPEN SEAT

440814439 425729 ADITI SINGH
YOGENDRA 
SINGH YADAV ANITA YADAV GNNO 08-08-2000 917398894888 Indian OPEN SEAT

390508871 425732

AASTHA 
SHREE 
SHAKYWAR

LEELA DHAR 
SHAKYWAR

LAKSHMI BAI 
SHAKYWAR SCNO 15-04-2002 919001443757 Indian OPEN SEAT

410121965 425733

PARVATHY 
ANANTHARAM
AN

ANANTHARAMAN 
 K SHUNMUGAM A GNNO 08-11-2001 919940016665 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280402190 425736 ANKITH K SATHESAN K V SHEEJA SATHESAN BCNO 20-10-2001 919446988907 Indian OPEN SEAT

270210822 425758
DEEPARANI B 
A ANAND R PADMAVATHI K V BCNO 18-08-2001 919902592750 Indian OPEN SEAT

270705427 425759
PANCHAMI K 
BHAT

KRISHNADAS V 
BHAT SUKHADA K BHAT GNNO 25-06-2001 919902175842 Indian OPEN SEAT

270245424 425763
SUMANTH J 
SAMUEL

JOSEPH 
UDAYAKUMAR G A SUMITHA GNNO 31-01-2001 919481190567 Indian OPEN SEAT

230101942 425768
NIMIT 
BHARDWAJ

RAVINDRA 
TIWARI SANDEEPA TIWARI GNNO 02-03-2001 919313062517 Indian OPEN SEAT

120611531 425781
BANAVATHU 
SIVA PRASAD

BANAVATHU 
BHIMLA BANAVATHU SUSEELA STNO 05-08-2000 919100703045 Indian OPEN SEAT

170304926 425782
SAUMYA 
MESHRAM

SANTOSH 
KUMAR 
MESHRAM VANDANA MESHRAM SCNO 06-04-2000 919977909707 Indian OPEN SEAT

440300544 425943
RITIKA 
CHOUBEY

PRASHANT 
KUMAR CHOUBEY SHASHIKALA CHOUBEY GNNO 15-02-2000 916397105044 Indian OPEN SEAT

281115370 425995 GOPIKA S J
SREE PRAKASH B 
R JAYASREE M R GNNO 25-03-2001 919633659572 Indian OPEN SEAT

410911892 425996
GOWTHAM 
SRINIVAS S SRI VENKATESH S LATHA T S BCNO 10-09-2001 919894362001 Indian OPEN SEAT

160100112 426002 SHRIYA SINGH
RAKESH KUMAR 
KATOCH

SARITA KUMARI 
KATOCH GNNO 02-11-1999 919418021711 Indian OPEN SEAT

270401645 426046 U JAYANTHI S UMAPATHY M V UMAPATHY GNNO 13-08-2000 916363959914 Indian OPEN SEAT

281111117 426055
ANN VIYA 
VINOD VINOD JACOB SUSAMMA VINOD GNNO 01-08-2001 919847943108 Indian OPEN SEAT

441111896 426065
ADITYA 
VERMA SUSHIL VERMA ARCHANA VERMA BCNO 21-02-2001 919415220828 Indian OPEN SEAT

Page 5873 of 7016



LIST FOR EIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR STRAY VACANCY UG 2019 (OPEN SEAT)
Rollno Rank Name FatherName MotherName CandCat Dob mobileNo Nationality AppliedCounselling

410600551 426076
R M 
BALAJIPRABU R MURUGAN M K MAHALAKSHMI BCNO 04-07-2001 919486671975 Indian OPEN SEAT

220300110 426115

MANAV 
RAVINDRA 
SHARMA

RAVINDRA 
PRATAP SHARMA GEETA R SHARMA EWNO 13-07-2002 918155923221 Indian OPEN SEAT

390324099 426119
DISHALI 
MATHUR PANKAJ MATHUR MUKTI MATHUR GNNO 09-06-2001 919414848711 Indian OPEN SEAT

410100361 426139 K JEEVITHA N KUMARESAN K ATHILAKSHMI SCNO 19-06-2000 919940372563 Indian OPEN SEAT

230100425 426140
YASHIKA 
BHARTI DEEPAK BHARTI SONIA BHARTI BCNO 21-09-2001 919811132121 Indian OPEN SEAT

200142025 426151 YUKTA TOMAR
JAYBIR SINGH 
TOMAR ANJU TOMAR EWNO 14-09-2000 919582151050 Indian OPEN SEAT

390102530 426154 NIPUN KUMAR
CHHAGAN 
KUMAR YAGYA SCNO 16-06-2000 918209579009 Indian OPEN SEAT

450104197 426205
AKSHITA 
SHARMA RAJESH SHARMA PRAMILA SHARMA BCNO 16-03-2000 919315866874 Indian OPEN SEAT

270513809 426221

MAHADEVI 
MANGALAWE
DE IRAPPA SANGEETA BCNO 14-03-2002 918861874898 Indian OPEN SEAT

441108371 426279
SHRUTI 
PANDEY SRIDHAR PANDEY CHANDA PANDEY GNNO 26-09-2000 919419643934 Indian OPEN SEAT

210101680 426286
AISHWARYA D 
WARKAR

DIGAMBER 
WARKAR VIDYA D WARKAR BCNO 06-11-2001 918105846718 Indian OPEN SEAT

411003612 426305 KAVYA S SREEKANTH C SRIDEVI S BCNO 15-06-1996 919444536582 Indian OPEN SEAT

270401683 426310

VINAYAK 
TEVARANNAV
AR

MARIYAPPA T 
TEVARANNAVAR HEMA BCNO 31-08-2001 919845701359 Indian OPEN SEAT

230208874 426330 AAKASH RAJESH KUMAR SUSHILA DEVI GNNO 07-01-2001 919729220559 Indian OPEN SEAT
410301227 426412 VIGNESH J JAYASANKAR S MANGALAKSHMI J BCNO 15-12-1999 919080715541 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311100107 426422

HARINKHEDE 
JYOTI 
CHHAGANLAL CHHAGANLAL SARSWATI BCNO 17-11-2000 917875999723 Indian OPEN SEAT

441111687 426437
VAIBHAV 
MISHRA

OM PRAKASH 
MISHRA SEEMA MISHRA EWNO 08-03-1998 917800132132 Indian OPEN SEAT

410300562 426438
ANU 
KIRUTHIKA M MURUGAIAH P L PONNALAGU M BCNO 13-08-2001 919865609113 Indian OPEN SEAT

390405504 426439
RAJSHREE 
MEENA

AUTAR LAL 
MEENA MUKTI DEVI MEENA STNO 30-06-2001 919414295615 Indian OPEN SEAT

410113273 426440
THENNARASU 
V A ANBALAGAN S VETRISELVI G SCNO 31-05-2000 918754062776 Indian OPEN SEAT

311123211 426445
SHIVANI 
SINGH

RAJESH KUMAR 
SINGH SADHANA SINGH GNNO 11-11-2000 917217765953 Indian OPEN SEAT

160108684 426450 CHANCHAL GIANCHAND RAJBALA SCNO 13-05-1999 919416163009 Indian OPEN SEAT

150245664 426460
SHAHABUDDI
N AHMAD

SALAHUDDIN 
AHMAD SAMMA PARVEEN GNNO 12-08-1999 917856850299 Indian OPEN SEAT

270508553 426465 POOJA MADHUKAR SUPRITA SCNO 03-06-1999 919164436409 Indian OPEN SEAT

260103659 426477
SHAMBHAVI 
GUPTA ANURAG GUPTA SHIKHA GUPTA GNNO 04-10-2001

199994311419
99 Indian OPEN SEAT

310804301 426489

DEEPANKAR 
PRAJAKTA 
BALAWANT

BALAWANT HARI 
DEEPANKAR

MANDAKINI 
BALAWANT 
DEEPANKAR SCNO 21-07-2000 919420055400 Indian OPEN SEAT

200124290 426494
CHIRAG 
BHARTI BIR SINGH RAJ KUMARI SCNO 16-01-2000 918076531462 Indian OPEN SEAT

410902066 426500 HEMAVATHI T G THANGAVEL M BAGYAM BCNO 17-11-2000 919566657559 Indian OPEN SEAT

280301161 426503 PARVATHY M J JAYAN M S SOBILA T S BCNO 06-07-2000 919744364917 Indian OPEN SEAT

410104183 426510
ABDUL 
LATHEEF A ABDUL KULAM M JARATHU KANI BEEVI A BCNO 29-06-2000 918489827213 Indian OPEN SEAT
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220101967 426515 KUMARI ASHA BALCHAND SARITA BCNO 20-10-1999 916353663205 Indian OPEN SEAT

440100681 426545
MOHIT 
SHARMA MUKESH SHARMA HEMLATA SHARMA EWNO 27-03-1999 917302097007 Indian OPEN SEAT

411206920 426550
RAUMYAASRE
E A ANNADURAI J NAGAJOTHI P SCNO 17-10-2001 919944349679 Indian OPEN SEAT

311404944 426553

SHAIKH 
SUHAIB 
AHMAD ANSAR AHMAD ASMA AHMAD GNNO 05-01-2000 919819224902 Indian OPEN SEAT

281203394 426590 REMYA RAJ K R K N RAJU MAYA K M STNO 20-11-2000 919207288723 Indian OPEN SEAT

420130025 426605
VARDHANAPU 
SHALINI

VARDHANAPU 
NANI BABU VARDHANAPU JOSHI SCNO 17-04-2000 919346371915 Indian OPEN SEAT

390602155 426613 PRATEEK JOSHI NARENDRA JOSHI SEEMA JOSHI GNNO 09-10-1999 918696774575 Indian OPEN SEAT

281001752 426614
HARINANDAN 
PRASANTH PRASANTH P SREEKALA S GNNO 12-05-2001 918281911525 Indian OPEN SEAT

281201053 426618 LINI B BALARAMAN M SOONA O R SCNO 09-06-1989 919400341061 Indian OPEN SEAT

120502154 426654
KAKARLA 
MEGHANA

KAKARLA 
SWAMIJEE

KAKARLA LALITHA 
KUMARI GNNO 27-01-1997 919492065533 NRI OPEN SEAT

390508759 426670 PRANJAL
KAMAL NAYAN 
PRASAD KANAN SINHA GNNO 12-11-1999 919097440668 Indian OPEN SEAT

270241087 426694

VARSHA 
KRISHNASWA
MY G

KRISHNASWAMY 
G RENUKA KUMARI B L SCNO 02-06-2000 919036540045 Indian OPEN SEAT

270210372 426696
R LEAH 
CHANDRAN

S RAVI 
CHANDRAN

GLORY RAVI 
CHANDRAN EWNO 07-02-2000 918197988257 Indian OPEN SEAT

281202437 426699 FIONA VIJAY V VIJAYAN R JAINY SUTHERLIN J BCNO 08-10-2001 919442711154 Indian OPEN SEAT

420117758 426709 PAMU SRAVYA PAMU SRINIVAS PAMU VANI BCNO 14-05-2001 919866088352 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311209118 426716

DESHKARI 
PRAYAG 
VISHNU VISHNU USHA BCPH 17-11-2000 918275013788 Indian OPEN SEAT

420136216 426722
ALEENA 
ZAINAB

MOHAMMED 
ARSHAD HUSSAIN ZEENATH JAHAN BCNO 21-06-2000 918500175013 Indian OPEN SEAT

410104179 426737 THANUJA M MUNUSAMY P THENMOZHI R BCNO 08-02-2000 919751534914 Indian OPEN SEAT

170100523 426739
TARANG 
NAND VIBHUDEEP NAND ALPANA NAND STNO 19-03-2000 917587250072 Indian OPEN SEAT

410205879 426749 AKSHAYAA V S SIVAKUMAR S SARADHA S BCNO 29-12-2001 919047052841 Indian OPEN SEAT

420111450 426758
CHALKAPUR 
SOWMYA

CHALKAPUR 
MUKUND CHALKAPUR LAXMI STNO 21-11-2001 919963481814 Indian OPEN SEAT

420106748 426782

PATNAM 
SAIMANOJ 
REDDY

PATNAM 
KRISHNA REDDY PATNAM RENUKA EWNO 16-10-1998 919573949757 Indian OPEN SEAT

120509789 426795
MADISETTY 
SATYA SRITHA

MADISETTY 
SRINIVASA RAO

MADISETTY HIMA 
BINDU BCNO 01-10-2001 919491950400 Indian OPEN SEAT

450103849 426813

TANISHKA 
SINGH 
CHAUHAN

KUNDAN SINGH 
CHAUHAN LALITA SINGH STNO 16-09-2001 919411753666 Indian OPEN SEAT

270223712 426886
SOUMYA 
RUPANGUDI VIJAYA KUMAR R JANAKI VIJAYKUMAR EWNO 21-11-1998 918317472529 Indian OPEN SEAT

280811031 426908 DIYA D S DAYAL BINU JOSEPH BCNO 02-12-2001 919605037730 Indian OPEN SEAT

270807051 426926
POORVAJ 
GOWDA V VASU S NIVEDITHA P BCNO 22-05-2002 919945562644 Indian OPEN SEAT

270223768 426942
NEHA 
FARHEEN

MAQTHDEER 
PASHA REHANA SULTANA BCNO 11-07-2001 918710881839 Indian OPEN SEAT

270238235 426945 SUDEEP B M MANJUNATH B R SHOBHA B J BCNO 28-09-2000 916364255012 Indian OPEN SEAT
390105426 426946 SIMRAN SATBIR SINGH SHARDA DEVI BCNO 18-09-2002 918869090231 Indian OPEN SEAT
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220902931 426947
JUHI MUKESH 
JETHWANI

MUKESH 
JETHWANI BHARTI JETHWANI GNNO 30-03-2000 919723111765 Indian OPEN SEAT

420136527 426972

JOGIHALLI 
UDAYAKUMAR 
 NIKITHA BAI

JOGIHALLI 
RATHNAKAR 
UDAYA KUMAR KARAMSI SUNITHA BAI STNO 15-03-2001 917760648313 Indian OPEN SEAT

280700331 426981
HANNA 
MATHAI FR T C MATHAI RACHEL MATHAI GNNO 18-08-1999 919188601821 Indian OPEN SEAT

311015213 426992

KANEKAR 
HRUSHIKESH 
SUBHASH

SUBHASH 
NANDLAL 
KANEKAR

YOGITA SUBHASH 
KANEKAR SCNO 19-04-2000 917276144849 Indian OPEN SEAT

270212288 427012
DANIYA 
MUSKAAN G AFSAR PASHA AYESHA AFSAR BCNO 23-02-2001 918660907300 Indian OPEN SEAT

420400551 427015
KUMMARI 
CHANDANA

KUMMARI 
SRINIVAS KUMMARI PADMA BCNO 17-03-2002 919000394431 Indian OPEN SEAT

220700248 427035
MOHITKUMAR 
 D SOLANKI

DILIPBHAI 
NARSINHBHAI 
SOLANKI REETABEN SOLANKI BCNO 07-12-2001 919909188211 Indian OPEN SEAT

410204408 427057 SANTHOSH R RAJA A C ESWARI R BCNO 24-12-2001 917010326431 Indian OPEN SEAT

350200659 427062
MEKHO 
KROCHA

A TSUKHA 
KROCHA NEICHULIEU KROCHA STNO 24-08-2001 916909622397 Indian OPEN SEAT

411204382 427082

HARSHAVARD
HINI 
VENKATRAJAN

VENKAT RAJAN 
SRINIVASAN

VIJAYABALA 
VENKATRAJAN BCNO 27-05-2001 917010795654 Indian OPEN SEAT

410115434 427096 ASWIN SAM S SAM VETHA RAJ T RAJILA S BCNO 06-08-2001 919840340468 Indian OPEN SEAT

420128203 427105
BOLLEPALLI 
HIMA BINDHU

BOLLEPALLI 
DUGNESHWAR BOLLEPALLI SUVARNA SCNO 21-12-1999 918185088318 Indian OPEN SEAT

Page 5878 of 7016



LIST FOR EIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR STRAY VACANCY UG 2019 (OPEN SEAT)
Rollno Rank Name FatherName MotherName CandCat Dob mobileNo Nationality AppliedCounselling

270200854 427107 K MARK ROBIN
DANIEL 
MADHUKAR K C HANNA PAUL BCNO 12-08-2000 919148984776 Indian OPEN SEAT

270607023 427158
POOJA 
CHALAWADI ANAND SARASWATI SCNO 03-08-2000 919844360524 Indian OPEN SEAT

270600870 427187
CHITRASHREE 
C S SHIVALINGAPPA PREMA SCNO 08-11-2000 919108110544 Indian OPEN SEAT

260103108 427208 SHAYANTI ROY SUBHASISH ROY PURNIMA ROY GNNO 18-08-2000 916200177734 Indian OPEN SEAT

311017023 427210

CHANDRACHU
D NAMRATA 
RAJESH

RAJESH 
MADHUKAR 
CHANDRACHUD

VINITA RAJESH 
CHANDRACHUD GNNO 04-11-1999 919820036339 Indian OPEN SEAT

120402754 427216
K 
SRAVANIPRIYA

K 
VENKATASWAMY K CHITTEMMA SCNO 25-07-2002 919703105816 Indian OPEN SEAT

411402180 427223 RAMYA S
SANJEEVI 
MOHAN K INDUMATHI E BCNO 03-02-2002 918098904662 Indian OPEN SEAT

311001910 427249

YUKTA 
SHASHANK 
CHOWDHURY

SHASHANK 
SHOBHON 
CHOWDHURY

ANITA SHASHANK 
CHOWDHURY GNNO 07-12-2000 919867811155 Indian OPEN SEAT

410103221 427255 JEEVAGAN R RAVIKUMAR T THAYANITHI V BCNO 30-06-2001 916383804233 Indian OPEN SEAT

330100977 427265
DIPANSHU 
DAS DEBABRATA DAS REBA DAS GNNO 15-05-2000 919436333043 Indian OPEN SEAT

120604099 427267

P VIJAYA 
JYOTSNAVI 
SRAVANI P ESWARA RAO P LAKHMI BCNO 24-10-2001 918019517576 Indian OPEN SEAT

441002810 427303 SIDRA PARVEZ PARVEZ AHMAD ABEDA PERVEZ GNNO 27-10-2001 919045513745 Indian OPEN SEAT

200109048 427314
ARSHIA 
SHARMA AKASH SHARMA VIBHUTI SHARMA GNNO 12-01-2001 919810454546 Indian OPEN SEAT

120610083 427326 ABIN RAJI RAJI THOMAS USHA RAJI GNNO 03-09-2001 919492345609 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270206424 427336
SARANYASHRE
E P

PARASURAMAN 
M SELVI V BCNO 16-02-2002 919894703613 Indian OPEN SEAT

360500778 427338
DIVYA 
SARANGI

RASARANJAN 
SARANGI NISHIGANDA PANDA GNNO 27-06-2001 919437033007 Indian OPEN SEAT

200150931 427361
PRASAD 
KALRA VINOD KUMAR YOGITA GNNO 23-02-2001 919518221705 Indian OPEN SEAT

270205191 427385 LIKITH J
BN JAYARAME 
GOWDA PARAMESHWARI BCNO 05-01-2001 919980123011 Indian OPEN SEAT

310105757 427442

SATHE 
SIDDHARTH 
MADHUKAR MADHUKAR NANDA SCNO 22-06-1999 919623299849 Indian OPEN SEAT

420110698 427451
BHUKYA 
INDUMATHI

BHUKYA KISHAN 
NAIK BHUKYA PADMAVATHI STNO 10-09-1999 919666436177 Indian OPEN SEAT

311303134 427453

POTDAR 
UNMESH 
VILAS

VILAS PUNDLIK 
POTDAR VAISHALI BCNO 17-05-2000 918793528942 Indian OPEN SEAT

410208600 427475 NIVEDHA A ANGAPPAN C MAHESWARI A BCNO 19-01-2001 919842266288 Indian OPEN SEAT

160114950 427487
RAMANPREET 
KAUR

DAVINDERJIT 
SINGH AMRITPAL KAUR SCNO 15-11-2000 917015663291 Indian OPEN SEAT

420124486 427513

SARDAR 
KOUSHAL 
SINGH SARDAR SINGH NIRMALA RATHOD STNO 27-10-1999 919440533144 Indian OPEN SEAT

410122792 427571
B JESHURAN 
JEHURAJ

A BENJAMIN 
FRANKLIN S HEPSY PRASANNA BCNO 01-08-2001 918778423809 Indian OPEN SEAT

280301390 427592 MARY USHA P P JOSEPH JANCY JOSEPH BCNO 06-02-2002 919544328946 Indian OPEN SEAT
410905992 427607 VISHWAJITH BASKARAN THAMIZHSELVI SCNO 30-11-2001 919443445277 Indian OPEN SEAT

120200652 427624
KATTANNAGA
RI KARTHIK

KATTANNAGARI 
SUBRAMANYAM

KATTANNAGARI 
GEETHA BCNO 11-08-2000 917032022625 Indian OPEN SEAT

260200011 427649
ANIL KUMAR 
JHA SANTOSH JHA KANCHAN DEVI GNNO 15-04-2000 918340318636 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280908108 427657
DEVIKA 
KRISHNAN M K JAYAKRISHNAN E RAJITHA M K GNNO 08-09-2000 919497149339 Indian OPEN SEAT

411300444 427663 INDUJA M MUPPIDATHI A MUPPIDATHI M BCNO 12-07-2001 919787802582 Indian OPEN SEAT

311007212 427674

BHOYE 
BHAVESH 
VASANT VASANT CHANDA STNO 01-11-2000 919833438067 Indian OPEN SEAT

390500330 427696
ANUSHKA 
KUMARI ANIL KUMAR SHARDA BCNO 16-08-2000 917340306602 Indian OPEN SEAT

390326726 427697 AYUSH KUMAR
NAWAL KISHORE 
PRASAD BINDA DEVI SCNO 26-09-1998 918084767851 Indian OPEN SEAT

120203907 427698
SHAIK UME 
SALMA SHAIK BABAVALI SHAIK MEHANOOR EWNO 15-12-2001 919032450457 Indian OPEN SEAT

311508354 427756

GARGOTE 
AKANKSHA 
KALURAM KALURAM SUREKHA EWNO 20-06-2002 919890025472 Indian OPEN SEAT

280806411 427759
ANJALI 
ANANDAN ANANDAN T GEETHA K P BCNO 20-07-1999 919745347264 Indian OPEN SEAT

280305339 427779
NIHAL BABU 
THOMAS THOMAS BABU RENI THOMAS GNNO 19-07-2000 919400491871 Indian OPEN SEAT

311012381 427840
JAIN POOJA 
SURESH SURESH BHARATI GNNO 01-02-2001 919819425934 Indian OPEN SEAT

310806377 427850

SAKSHI 
SATISHKUMAR 
 MADANE

SATISHKUMAR 
MADANE ASMITA BCNO 03-11-2000 917219069643 Indian OPEN SEAT

420109471 427860
GARIPALLI 
SRINIVAS

GARIPALLI SHIVA 
KUMAR GARIPALLI SUREKHA GNNO 06-03-2002 918341333272 Indian OPEN SEAT

460602556 427867
SRITIKANA 
SINGHA SRINIBAS SINGHA SRABANTI SINGHA SCNO 05-11-2000 918116495230 Indian OPEN SEAT

270801388 427883 DEEPTHI C CHANNE GOWDA MANGALA GOWRI BCNO 15-03-1999 918050343253 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420107446 427888
YERPULLA 
MALAVIKA

YERPULLA 
SUDHAKAR YERPULLA ANITHA SCNO 24-06-2001 919849695366 Indian OPEN SEAT

311602431 427894
PATIL SHREYA 
SUBHASH SUBHASH SANDHYA GNNO 04-04-2002 919860428995 Indian OPEN SEAT

410702172 427910 J P FREDOLIN G JESURAJAN R MAHIZHA BCNO 27-09-2001 918220096980 NRI OPEN SEAT

300312320 427917

SINGH 
KASHISH 
MANOJ MANOJ NEELAM GNNO 01-09-2000 919604432830 Indian OPEN SEAT

281200804 427922
ATHMIKA 
BINOY BINOY V S SAJITHA BINOY BCNO 16-05-2000 919947298892 Indian OPEN SEAT

440403108 427923
SHUBHAM 
KUMAR BABU RAM SAVITRI SCNO 06-12-1997 918449215889 Indian OPEN SEAT

411305484 427929

FATHIMA 
FIRDHOUS 
ABDUL 
RAHUMAN

ABDUL 
RAHUMAN

FATHIMAL ABDUL 
RAHUMAN BCNO 23-05-2001 919629907149 Indian OPEN SEAT

450301922 427934 SHAMBAVI RAKESH KUMAR ANJULIKA SCNO 27-05-2001 919410469757 Indian OPEN SEAT

390404428 427936
AJAY SINGH 
RATHORE SHAITAN SINGH RISAL KANWAR GNNO 04-05-1999 918619940952 Indian OPEN SEAT

410603807 427962 RAGAVI RAMESH EASWARI GNNO 25-07-2001 919944270144 Indian OPEN SEAT

120513496 428003

BANDAPALLI 
SWARNA 
MANASA

B HANUMANTHA 
RAO

CH JOSEPHEN INDRA 
PREMA LATHA SCNO 25-12-2001 919182173879 Indian OPEN SEAT

380100684 428013
MANIKA 
BHARDWAJ

MANMOHAN 
BHARDWAJ SARITA NARAD GNNO 23-07-2001 919815234589 Indian OPEN SEAT

281209978 428027
MOHAMMED 
FADEL

MOHAMMED 
BASHEER

NAJEEBA 
MOHAMMED BASHEER BCNO 05-05-2001 918589969009 Indian OPEN SEAT

220702463 428032

UPADHYAY 
JASBIR 
ATULBHAI

ATULBHAI 
UPADHYAY ULPABEN UPADHYAY EWNO 25-05-2000 919428163149 Indian OPEN SEAT
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150206601 428042 SUSRI RUPAM

THAKUR 
PANJIYARA 
SUBHASH RANI KUMARI BCNO 28-02-1994 919471627977 Indian OPEN SEAT

150231582 428046
AANVI 
VEDANTA ASHOK KUMAR EJYA YADAV BCNO 18-09-2000 919771025400 Indian OPEN SEAT

120300978 428053 EEKA ANUSHA EEKA BALUDORA EEKA PRAJAVANI STNO 11-08-2002 918639174804 Indian OPEN SEAT

160115159 428091
ANSHUL 
BHUSHAN

BHARAT 
BHUSHAN BANDNA BALA BCNO 03-02-2002 918988738388 Indian OPEN SEAT

200115678 428100
ANANYA K 
SHARMA RAJESH SHARMA ROMI SHARMA GNNO 22-02-2001 918586016988 Indian OPEN SEAT

370106509 428166 ELAKKIYA S SRINIVASAN D ANBAZHAGI S BCNO 17-11-2001 919843828120 Indian OPEN SEAT
270241779 428175 SUREKHA MAHADEVAPPA LALITA SCNO 25-06-2000 918722193556 Indian OPEN SEAT

420127043 428243

MUDAVATH 
MANICHANDR
A NAIK

MUDAVATH 
RAVINDRA NAIK M LAXMI STNO 09-12-1998 917569992821 Indian OPEN SEAT

270234582 428252 T HARSHITH
T HARIKRISHNA 
NAIDU T REKHA BCNO 13-12-2000 919449062229 Indian OPEN SEAT

160100720 428267
GINNY 
SHARMA DINESH SHARMA INDU BALA GNNO 29-08-2001 919896480231 Indian OPEN SEAT

200124313 428319 SARA ALI ADNAN ALI SAJIDA KHATOON GNNO 03-06-2000 919953837930 Indian OPEN SEAT

270244732 428358
NAZIYA 
SULTANA

MOHAMMED 
SIRAJ AYESHA BCNO 05-11-2001 919066615381 Indian OPEN SEAT

310808502 428363

MUTWALLI 
MUHAMMAD 
OWAIS 
JAKIRHUSSAIN JAKIRHUSSAIN RAHIMA BCNO 18-12-1999 918446778320 Indian OPEN SEAT

311504514 428454
RUTUJA 
PHIRKE

SUNIL RAMA 
PHIRKE ASHWINI SUNIL PHIRKE BCNO 10-07-2000 919146820603 Indian OPEN SEAT

160105720 428483
SHEETAL 
SHARMA TILAK RAJ PINKI DEVI STNO 19-02-2002 919464187941 Indian OPEN SEAT
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220102536 428515 SHAH AAYUSH ASHOK SHAH HEMALATA SHAH GNNO 13-10-2001 919429209049 Indian OPEN SEAT

380501440 428523 ROZAL RAJINDER SINGH DALJEET KAUR BCNO 19-07-1999 919417571570 Indian OPEN SEAT

420123078 428546
PRASARATHI 
YELLA Y ROHINI KUMAR Y JYOTHSNA SRI GNNO 11-11-2001 919550061684 Indian OPEN SEAT

270232188 428554 M V LAVANYA M R VENKATESH N VANITHA BCNO 08-12-2000 919901600565 Indian OPEN SEAT

441103357 428586 NEHA PANDEY
JAI PRAKASH 
PANDEY MINU PANDEY EWNO 03-06-1999 917755879791 Indian OPEN SEAT

220605874 428617

DESAI RAJVI 
SHAMBHUBHA
I

DESAI 
SHAMBHUBHAI DESAI KOMALBEN BCNO 28-01-2000 919979369480 Indian OPEN SEAT

270224224 428669
F NOOR 
FATHIMA FAREED AHMED A SHAHATAJ FATHIMA GNNO 27-12-2001 919901022796 Indian OPEN SEAT

170102913 428684
CHINMAYAA 
SHUKLA

RAVINDRA 
KUMAR SHUKLA UPMA SHUKLA GNNO 10-04-2001 919993728325 Indian OPEN SEAT

281205175 428698
VANI 
KRISHNADAS KRISHNADAS T SINDHU P R GNNO 20-10-2001 919447046929 Indian OPEN SEAT

460501417 428710 SIMANTA DAS
SWAPAN KUMAR 
DAS SHYAMALI DAS GNPH 15-11-2001 917980131737 Indian OPEN SEAT

311000144 428720

PIYUSHA 
BHAVANI 
SHANKAR 
VARMA

BHAVANI 
SHANKAR VARMA SHALU VARMA GNNO 15-01-2001 918369267098 Indian OPEN SEAT

440803900 428755
MOHD ANAS 
AHMAD

MOHD AHMAD 
ZAHOOR SHAMIM AKHTAR GNNO 01-09-1999 918874383864 Indian OPEN SEAT

411305703 428811
RAJALAKSHMI 
B

BALASUBRAMANI
AN BAGAVATHY EWNO 02-06-2002 919940929549 Indian OPEN SEAT

390364963 428812
SHELLY SINGH 
JADEJA

DILIP SINGH 
JADEJA SNEH SINGH GNNO 02-06-2000 917378126210 Indian OPEN SEAT

Page 5884 of 7016



LIST FOR EIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR STRAY VACANCY UG 2019 (OPEN SEAT)
Rollno Rank Name FatherName MotherName CandCat Dob mobileNo Nationality AppliedCounselling

280404208 428829
AKHIL 
MANOHARAN

MANOHARAN 
KOOTHOOR 
VEETIL

BINDU KAKKUNNIL 
KANA BCNO 23-11-2000 919447917132 Indian OPEN SEAT

281108083 428846
SNEHA S 
KUMAR

SUDHEESH 
KUMAR B V SINDHU A D EWNO 25-09-2001 919895984900 Indian OPEN SEAT

280813181 428852

THEJAS N 
MANOJKUMA
R

MANOJKUMAR N 
B PRIYA KALLERI POYIL BCNO 17-05-2001 917025361370 Indian OPEN SEAT

390508939 428948 SHREYA MODI VINEET MODI GUNJAN MODI GNNO 20-03-2001
571294154157
12 Indian OPEN SEAT

440810753 428956 RUPAL SHUKLA RAVI SHUKLA KANCHAN SHUKLA GNNO 29-05-1998 918840658264 Indian OPEN SEAT

200128491 428973 ISHIKA DHAKA DINESH DHAKA RENU DHAKA GNNO 25-08-2001 917206653855 Indian OPEN SEAT

460806538 429027 DEBAYAN SEN RATAN KR SEN RATNA SEN GNNO 01-06-1999 919339108696 Indian OPEN SEAT

410112668 429062 S ABINAV
S SENTHIL 
MURUGAN ANITA SENTHIL EWNO 28-05-2001 919941506970 Indian OPEN SEAT

311400210 429082 KANCHAN JAWAHARLAL BABITA BCNO 20-12-2001 919860137169 Indian OPEN SEAT

230104691 429101
CHANCHAL 
BICHHORIYA KARAN SINGH KAMLESH DEVI BCNO 07-07-2001 919829963060 Indian OPEN SEAT

230209015 429114 RENIL RAO ANIL KUMAR REKHA BCNO 20-10-2001 919810610218 Indian OPEN SEAT

310803209 429127

NIKAM 
SHRIDHAR 
GANPATRAO GANPATRAO SUNANDA GNNO 30-12-2001 919503540386 Indian OPEN SEAT

210103382 429142
PRAHARSH 
AJIT PAI AJIT VASANT PAI VARSHA AJIT PAI GNNO 19-05-2001 919834686910 Indian OPEN SEAT

311018643 429161

SINGH 
SIDDHANT 
SATYAPRAKAS
H

SATYAPRAKASH 
SINGH ANITA SINGH GNNO 22-11-2001 919323805563 Indian OPEN SEAT
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200100137 429170
DEWANSH 
TYAGI MANOJ TYAGI VANDANA TYAGI GNNO 01-11-1999 919625335819 Indian OPEN SEAT

150237395 429173
VIKASH 
KUMAR SHREELAL YADAV JANTI DEVI BCPH 18-02-1999 916203715722 Indian OPEN SEAT

460106112 429184

ARPAN 
KUMAR 
PODDER DIPAK PODDER BINDU PODDER SCNO 01-10-1997 917595921771 Indian OPEN SEAT

260300400 429201
SIMARAN 
CHOUDHARY

BHIM 
CHOUDHARY SANGITA KUMARI SCNO 24-02-2001 918789523929 Indian OPEN SEAT

150212216 429206 SAMEEN KHAN
RAZI AHMED 
KHAN N N YASMEEN GNNO 05-05-1995 918210563086 Indian OPEN SEAT

170100247 429211
ANNIE 
JESLEEN EKKA

ANAND PRAKASH 
EKKA KALYANI EKKA STNO 20-09-1999 919893742243 Indian OPEN SEAT

411202965 429220 VIDHYA SRI U UDAYAKUMAR T SUMITHRA U SCNO 28-06-2000 916374128549 Indian OPEN SEAT

410207546 429224
INDHUMATHI 
N NACHIMUTHU R JANAKI N BCNO 17-02-2001 917868995090 Indian OPEN SEAT

330102195 429233
CLARIA 
RYNJAH

MANAWAR 
LYNGDOH MEDALIN RYNJAH STNO 27-06-2000 918787798564 Indian OPEN SEAT

310205151 429245

VAIDYA 
ADHIRAJ 
ABHIJIT ABHIJIT SHARMISHTHA BCNO 07-11-2000 919822227367 Indian OPEN SEAT

420116701 429249
POTTURI 
YASHWANTH

PVKR 
SESHAGIRIRAO A V SAIKUMARI GNNO 26-04-2000 919866371971 Indian OPEN SEAT

120602728 429253
SOWPATY 
KIRITI

SOWPATY 
KISHORE SOWPATY POORNA SCNO 21-02-2002 919989941561 Indian OPEN SEAT

410400449 429259
P V 
PARANJOTHI P G VASUDEVAN P V MRUDULA GNNO 06-10-2000 917397309773 Indian OPEN SEAT

440403351 429273
SARTHAK 
SHARMA

RAKESH KUMAR 
SHARMA BABITA SHARMA GNNO 27-09-1995 917310656343 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311808247 429275

BHATIA 
ANISHA 
MAHENDRA MAHENDRA RIYA GNNO 15-08-2001 918329327290 Indian OPEN SEAT

120400409 429276
MOPURI 
VIJAYA SHINY

MOPURI 
PRATHAP

MOPURI PUSHPA 
KUMARI SCNO 26-05-2001 919182004371 Indian OPEN SEAT

420132457 429280
BHUKYA 
PAVANI BHUKYA KISHAN BHUKYA BUJJI STNO 08-08-2000 919550629797 Indian OPEN SEAT

120302640 429281
RAMAVATH 
MANASA BAI

RAMAVATH 
VENKATESWARLU 
 NAIK RAMAVATH VIJAYA BAI STNO 31-07-2001 919440550428 Indian OPEN SEAT

410122396 429284 R SANTHOSH RAMESH ADHILAKSHMI BCNO 21-01-2002 919444820508 Indian OPEN SEAT

311017264 429292
PATIL 
DHAWAL MANGESH MANASWINI BCNO 22-10-2001 917038066349 Indian OPEN SEAT

311010744 429300
GOHARFATIM
A GAHLOT RIAZ SHERBANU GNNO 10-03-1998 919022057317 Indian OPEN SEAT

420112719 429308
AMGOOTH 
SHARADHA

AMGOOTH 
GONYA NAIK AMGOOTH NEELA STNO 13-03-1998 919490243030 Indian OPEN SEAT

441117215 429319

MOHIT 
KUMAR 
VERMA

SUNIL KUMAR 
VERMA LAXMI VERMA STNO 06-03-1999 919415986712 Indian OPEN SEAT

220101779 429326
AKANKSHA 
SINGH

ASHOK KUMAR 
SINGH MADHUMALA KUMARI GNPH 09-11-1996 917317446135 Indian OPEN SEAT

440806045 429339
MADHU 
YADAV AMRISH YADAV ABHA YADAV BCNO 07-07-1999 918419835989 Indian OPEN SEAT

410122757 429344
JOE REX 
BRILIENT B

FRANCIS 
BHARATHI R VIRGINA FRANCIS J BCNO 29-10-1999 919600036804 Indian OPEN SEAT

200115128 429351
ARCHANA 
MEENA

DHUJI RAM 
MEENA RAJANTI MEENA STNO 02-07-1998 918375819319 Indian OPEN SEAT

280103744 429366
CHRISTEENA 
MARIA ROY ROYCHEN M P SOPHIA ROY GNNO 08-11-1999 919656992467 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420125800 429369 HAJEERA
MD ABDUL 
RAZZAQ YASMEEN BCNO 28-04-1999 918897448872 Indian OPEN SEAT

270500411 429379

UMMAE 
RUMMAN 
SIDDIQUI

ZULKARAM ABID 
SIDDIQUI FAIZA SIDDIQUI BCNO 15-10-1994 918555804393 Indian OPEN SEAT

270216494 429383
LIZANIA MARY 
J JAMES STELLA MARY J BCNO 20-06-2001 918660998862 Indian OPEN SEAT

460102726 429386
SAYANTAN 
PATRA

SRIMANTA 
KUMAR PATRA SOMA PATRA SCNO 16-07-1999 919830026182 Indian OPEN SEAT

441001864 429391
VAIBHAV 
BHADANI

DINESH KUMAR 
BHADANI MANJU BHADANI BCNO 30-08-2000 917428868574 Indian OPEN SEAT

130102211 429410
MIMUM 
MEGU ROKIN MEGU BOYNEE MEGU STNO 01-08-2001 919436228997 Indian OPEN SEAT

411304598 429425
LOKESH 
MURAJITH

WILSON 
MUTHUVEL POOMALAI SCNO 05-10-2001 919486428408 Indian OPEN SEAT

120512466 429428
ANURADHA 
ATHOTA

SRINIVASA SIVA 
KUMAR NEELIMA SCNO 14-06-2001 918247467111 Indian OPEN SEAT

281113754 429436 VISMAYA B
GOPALAKRISHNA
N G BEENA SCNO 16-08-2001 919744182985 Indian OPEN SEAT

120102349 429451
KAMPA 
SRUJAN

KAMPA 
SRINIVASARAO KAMPA MALLESWARI STNO 26-07-1998 917093021380 Indian OPEN SEAT

280102266 429460
ASNA NESRIN 
K

MUHAMMED 
KASIM K S JULA THAJU BCNO 07-02-2000 919497739579 Indian OPEN SEAT

230200783 429483 ABHISHEK PRAMAL SINGH SHEELA BCNO 26-10-1999 918168024546 Indian OPEN SEAT

311125000 429484

CHOUHAN 
BHAGYASHREE 
 ANIL ANIL CHOUHAN RAJNI CHOUHAN BCNO 05-10-2000 917972342703 Indian OPEN SEAT

311114939 429498

UKEY 
SUNAYANA 
VINODKUMAR VINODKUMAR PANCHSHILA SCNO 22-09-1999 919665753458 Indian OPEN SEAT

410207579 429530 POORNIMA K KUMAR J VIJAYA K BCNO 22-04-2002 919894689777 Indian OPEN SEAT
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410804013 429533 NILAYINI E ELUMALAI T VALARMATHI V STNO 02-03-2002 919489369300 Indian OPEN SEAT

320100739 429577
HAOLENNGAM 
 KHONGSAI

SOTHANG 
KHONGSAI

L HOIKHONEM 
KHONGSAI STNO 21-04-1999 919366716613 Indian OPEN SEAT

420123696 429586

DHEERAJ 
KUMAR 
MEENA

MANMOHAN 
MEENA MOHINI DEVI STNO 08-08-2001 917690903047 Indian OPEN SEAT

410204240 429588 SRI AKSHAYA KANAGARAJ JOTHIMANI BCNO 19-02-2001 917305501713 Indian OPEN SEAT

120107517 429589
KILLI 
GOWTHAMI

KILLI VISWA 
PRASAD KILLI MADHAVI LATHA BCNO 08-04-2002 918247027391 Indian OPEN SEAT

270232053 429598 NEHA H C CHANDRAPPA H V PREAMA Y BCNO 14-08-2001 919448250171 Indian OPEN SEAT

410910821 429604 PRIYANKA S P PALANIVEL P MAHESWARI P BCNO 04-10-2000 919443335098 Indian OPEN SEAT

440402993 429607 PRINCY BHATI
GAJENDER SINGH 
BHATI DARSHAN BCPH 05-11-2000 919718748803 Indian OPEN SEAT

360412769 429608

GARGI 
GOUTAMI 
BAIDYANATHA
N SHREENATH JENA BIDYUT PRAVA JENA SCNO 30-12-2000 919437463774 Indian OPEN SEAT

410116559 429610
BHUVANESWA
RI G

S 
GOPAALAKRISHN
AN G LAKSHMI EWNO 10-04-2002

155898415915
58 Indian OPEN SEAT

420133277 429614
POOJARI 
RACHANA

POOJARI RAJESH 
KUMAR POOJARI JAYASRI STNO 11-12-1998 919848097389 Indian OPEN SEAT

160114812 429618
MAYANK 
JARORA

SURESH KUMAR 
JARORA SHEELA JARORA SCNO 17-07-1999 919877107507 Indian OPEN SEAT

441108503 429624
SANDHYA 
SINGH

ASHOK KUMAR 
SINGH MANJU SINGH GNNO 22-02-2000 919918343019 Indian OPEN SEAT

270204483 429640
PRISHITHA R 
SHETTY

RAJUPRAKASH 
KUMAR PAVITHRA SHETTY BCNO 13-08-2001 919901913173 Indian OPEN SEAT

280703739 429680
KRISHNAVENI 
P V P G VINURAJ E B SASIKALA GNNO 12-05-2000 919526897883 Indian OPEN SEAT
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170100390 429699 ANKIT KUMAR ASHOK KUMAR LAXMI STNO 02-11-1999
027570498102
75 Indian OPEN SEAT

310408694 429715

RAJNARAYAN 
YADAV 
VIKRAM VIKRAM INDIRA BCNO 15-06-1998 918766421882 Indian OPEN SEAT

441000233 429717
KAUSTUBH 
SINGH SIROHI RAVINDER SINGH NEETU SINGH GNNO 15-03-2000 919312502752 Indian OPEN SEAT

300305916 429727
AISHWARYA 
BHANDARI

KAMAL 
BHANDARI SANGITA BHANDARI BCNO 25-01-2001 916267986865 Indian OPEN SEAT

281210292 429730
NAWRIN 
SHAMS PA SHAMSUDDIN SAJU SHAMSUDDIN BCNO 22-03-1999 919207616061 Indian OPEN SEAT

280706337 429746 DIVYA PILLAI
MAYAPRAKASH 
PILLAI CHITRAJA KUMAR GNNO 05-06-2001 919744617530 Indian OPEN SEAT

410113302 429748 KALPANA M B MANI C BALASARASWATHI P GNNO 16-01-2002 919444025432 Indian OPEN SEAT

420132132 429753
DHARAVATH 
MANASA

DHARAVATH 
BHEEM SINGH DHARAVATH VIJAYA STNO 22-11-2002 919948054508 Indian OPEN SEAT

311204454 429757

ANSARI 
MARIYA 
ZAINAB 
MOHAMMAD 
TAREQUE

MOHAMMAD 
TAREQUE SALAMA BEGUM BCNO 11-06-2000 918329665889 Indian OPEN SEAT

300400343 429772 ARCHIE SINGH DHEERAJ SINGH UMA SINGH GNNO 06-10-1999 919303496108 Indian OPEN SEAT

120502937 429778

PATTEM 
VENKATA SAI 
SRAVANI

PATTEM 
VENKATA 
RAMANA PATTEM SUDHA RANI STNO 24-11-2001 917993498959 Indian OPEN SEAT

311514817 429805
ROTE NEHA 
RAJESH RAJESH SUSHMA GNNO 15-08-2000 919373840637 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270203416 429807

MOHAMMED 
UMAR 
FAROOQ

MOHAMMED 
UBAIDULLA 
SHARIEFF NOOR ASMA BCNO 15-01-2001 917676615569 Indian OPEN SEAT

390201104 429812 ISHIKA
VIRENDER 
KUMAR MADHU GNNO 21-10-2001 919461375155 Indian OPEN SEAT

411404787 429835
DEVAVARSHIN
I P PRABAKARAN D THENMOZHI A BCNO 15-08-1999 919488405754 Indian OPEN SEAT

120606265 429839

DHONTHAMSE
TTI 
SRAVANTHI

DHONTHAMSETTI 
 RAJU

DHONTHAMSETTI 
DHANASRI BCNO 17-10-2001 919494662816 Indian OPEN SEAT

311000610 429843
QUAZI RUHI 
TANWEER TANWEER MANISHA GNNO 03-08-2001 919892085083 Indian OPEN SEAT

311803053 429845
SAKSHI 
PUNJABI

SHANKAR 
PUNJABI LEENA PUNJABI EWNO 30-12-2000 918329545621 Indian OPEN SEAT

410401199 429850 BARGAVI E S ELUMALAI E VENNILA BCNO 03-08-2001 918667693366 Indian OPEN SEAT

280103226 429861
ARDRA 
SUBHASH V B SUBHASH ANI M BCNO 22-02-2000 919207913359 Indian OPEN SEAT

311015896 429899

RHUTU 
RAJENDRA 
BORE

RAJENDRA 
PANDURANG 
BORE

TRUPTI RAJENDRA 
BORE BCNO 11-09-2002 919975715051 Indian OPEN SEAT

220902679 429909

BAGTHARIYA 
DEVANSHI 
SANJAY

SANJAY 
MANSUKHLAL 
BAGTHARIYA

RUPALBEN 
SANJAYBHAI 
BAGTHARIYA BCNO 25-03-2001 919913862599 Indian OPEN SEAT

410207653 429928 ARVIN S J JAYAPANDIYAN S VETRISELVI R BCNO 30-07-2001 916379743197 Indian OPEN SEAT

200111721 429946 K DEEPTI P KANNALAGAN A PUVANESHWARI SCNO 13-02-1999 919871692948 Indian OPEN SEAT

300203599 429969
TUSHAR 
TIWARI

AVADHESH 
KUMAR TIWARI MAMATA TIWARI GNPH 22-01-2002 919414583829 Indian OPEN SEAT

311516803 430000

VAIRAT 
ADITYA 
BHANUDAS BHANUDAS MANGAL SCNO 01-12-2000 919370107872 Indian OPEN SEAT
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220800269 430009

DHAKA 
PRIYANKA 
GOVARDHANSI
NGH

GOVARDHANSING
H SUNITA DEVI BCNO 30-12-1998 919998210581 Indian OPEN SEAT

200109495 430025 N GAYATRI M NAVANEETHAN N ANJAMMAL BCNO 20-01-2002 917042823093 Indian OPEN SEAT

390514928 430030
SAMRIDDHI 
TIWARI

BASANT KUMAR 
SHARMA SANGEETA TIWARI GNPH 09-07-1999 919302936408 Indian OPEN SEAT

150224474 430040 OM PRAKASH
SANJAY KUMAR 
SINHA BEBI DEVI BCNO 15-06-2001 917004355852 Indian OPEN SEAT

311008114 430056
NAIK JANHVI 
MAKARAND

NAIK MAKARAND 
VIJAY

NAIK MANSI 
MAKARAND GNNO 07-07-2001 919833175714 Indian OPEN SEAT

410123186 430079 JANANI T S SIVAKUMAR T S DHANALAKSHMI S BCNO 10-02-2002 917904655801 Indian OPEN SEAT

120406580 430086
M CH VENKAT 
HARSHA

M GOPI KRISHNA 
RAO M GANGA BHAVANI SCNO 16-03-2002 919000598801 Indian OPEN SEAT

370101720 430093 NAVANEETH B
BALASUBRAMANI
YAN R RANICHITRA K BCNO 12-11-2001 919894906195 Indian OPEN SEAT

150239904 430104
ANWESHA 
BHARATI RAKESH BHARATI NIVA LATA BCNO 25-02-2000 918434306626 Indian OPEN SEAT

160108216 430114 JASLEEN KAUR TEHAL SINGH HARSHARANJEET KAUR SCNO 30-07-2001 917018801328 Indian OPEN SEAT

440902404 430116 ASMI SINGH
PUSHPANDRA 
KUMAR GEETA SINGH GNNO 28-01-2000 919520599244 Indian OPEN SEAT

120400562 430122
P SREENIVAS 
TEJA

POKALA 
ESWARAIAH V PRAMEELA KUMARI GNNO 07-05-2001 919848771477 Indian OPEN SEAT

280702254 430138 GAYATHRI P M MOHANAN P P JAYASREE T S BCNO 09-09-2000 919497686719 Indian OPEN SEAT
270206575 430142 VAMSHIK R RAJU VS SHOBHA KN GNNO 10-12-2000 916366303563 Indian OPEN SEAT
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460815391 430174 SUMAN JANA
SOUMENDRA 
NATH JANA SASWATI JANA GNNO 17-02-2000 917595968839 Indian OPEN SEAT

460100945 430181
SUDESHNA 
PANDIT BASUDEB PANDIT SABITA PANDIT EWNO 28-11-2000 918910432619 Indian OPEN SEAT

270803242 430191 SONU SHIVANI SHIVAIAH LEELAVATHI SCNO 24-11-2000 919980864041 Indian OPEN SEAT

150230532 430199 RITIKA SHREYA RAKESH KUMAR ALKA RAM BCNO 03-12-1999 917488631261 Indian OPEN SEAT

360405575 430204 SWETA SAHU SANJIB KU SAHU MANORAMA SAHU GNNO 29-06-1999 919337193578 Indian OPEN SEAT

440802418 430209
RAMENDRA 
PRATAP SINGH

SAVITENDRA 
PRATAP SINGH RENU SINGH GNNO 22-05-1999 917905173454 Indian OPEN SEAT

270218525 430236
HARSHITH 
BANGERA M P MOHANDAS A PADMASHREE V BCNO 13-12-2000 919035811863 Indian OPEN SEAT

460803062 430237
KOYEL 
MANDAL

BISWA NATH 
MANDAL MITHU MANDAL SCNO 15-06-1999 917979036289 Indian OPEN SEAT

410120177 430241
YUVANIKA 
XAVIER M MARIA XAVIER T

JAI PRAVINA NESAM P 
K BCNO 24-06-2002 919444063568 Indian OPEN SEAT

280408479 430278 ANAGHA P KUNHIRAMAN KV GEETHA P BCNO 20-09-1999 919446097192 Indian OPEN SEAT

270245072 430282
VARUN 
PRASANNA

PRASANNA 
MANJAPPA 
NISARANI

LAKSHMI SUBRAY 
HEGDE GNNO 04-07-2001 917892194759 Indian OPEN SEAT

311311630 430298
PATEL NUPUR 
AJIT AJIT HANSA GNNO 19-10-2001 917875866466 Indian OPEN SEAT

300110127 430301

PRAMOD 
KUMAR 
PRAJAPATI

RAJENDRA 
PRASAD 
PRAJAPATI MEENA PRAJAPATI SCNO 17-11-1995 918357807903 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311401540 430303
SHREYA T 
PAWATE

TUKARAM 
JATTAPPA 
PAWATE

VIDYA TUKARAM 
PAWATE GNNO 03-07-2000 919004889645 Indian OPEN SEAT

410606655 430336 DEEPAK G GANESAN M S AMUTHA S BCNO 03-09-2001 918754866522 Indian OPEN SEAT

420133453 430339

ALLURI 
SANKEERTHAN
A ALLURI SAKARAM ALLURI RATHNA BCNO 13-05-2001 919346471154 Indian OPEN SEAT

390104250 430388 TAPAN MEENA RAM LAL KAMLA MEENA STNO 27-12-1994 919829326814 Indian OPEN SEAT

411303498 430462
DIVYASHEEBA 
J

JAMES 
KARUNAKARAN D KALPANA J BCNO 29-05-2000 919944023371 Indian OPEN SEAT

170303810 430486
YASHITA 
BANTHIA PRATIK BANTHIA PRACHI BANTHIA GNNO 24-12-2000 919425502771 Indian OPEN SEAT

310904394 430497
GAIKWAD 
NEHA SANJAY SANJAY SWATI GNNO 10-10-2000 918888102220 Indian OPEN SEAT

200124014 430511 LIPI AGARWAL

SURENDRA 
KUMAR 
AGARWAL SUNITA AGARWAL GNNO 08-09-2001 919893562482 Indian OPEN SEAT

120500115 430529
THUPAKULA 
SAI PRASANTH T VENKATESULU K REDDEMMA BCNO 27-01-2001 919492373753 Indian OPEN SEAT

270224069 430539 PRAGATHI S SATISH T G SUSHEELA D SCNO 18-07-1999 917624868709 Indian OPEN SEAT

270710419 430544
ANUSHA 
DHARMAYAT

SHRIDHARGOUD 
DHARMAYAT SAVITA DHARMAYAT BCNO 05-07-2001 919980101855 Indian OPEN SEAT

270508096 430587
SANDESH S 
YELDE SHIVALINGAPPA SUMANGALA BCNO 16-09-2000 917022049482 Indian OPEN SEAT

270208982 430637
AISHWARYA 
ANGADI PRAKASH SUNITA EWNO 22-07-2000 919886121738 Indian OPEN SEAT

311017575 430646
ANJALI 
CHOUGULE

MAHENDRA 
CHOUGULE MANISHA CHOUGULE GNNO 14-01-2002 919833790051 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270803814 430650 HITU KRISHNA
RAMAKRISHNA C 
K NAGAMANI BCNO 02-04-2001 919739585059 Indian OPEN SEAT

120516414 430655

RAGA 
CHANDRA 
LEKHA 
KODAVALI

RAVI KUMAR 
KODAVALI

SRI LAKSHMI 
KODAVALI BCNO 21-12-2000 919849657752 Indian OPEN SEAT

311000902 430661 STUTI SINHA NEERAJ KUMAR PREETY NEERAJ GNNO 26-09-2001 919833145122 Indian OPEN SEAT

281105260 430671
NEERAJA S 
PRADEEP

PRADEEPKUMAR 
S SARITHA S S EWNO 10-01-2000 919496778481 Indian OPEN SEAT

311022811 430683
TIWARI 
GAUTAM ASHOK SAROJ GNNO 18-01-2002 919987586855 Indian OPEN SEAT

311401194 430709 SAIRAJ BHOR BABAJI BHOR SHARDA BHOR BCNO 16-09-2001 919082005253 Indian OPEN SEAT

220115025 430723
SAGAR DIVYA 
AMRATLAL

SAGAR 
AMRATLAL SAGAR KAPILABEN SCNO 04-09-2001 919724044371 Indian OPEN SEAT

200123448 430737 AMAN KARIM AZMAT KARIM NASREEN AZMAT GNNO 06-07-2001 919810524343 Indian OPEN SEAT

440808710 430825
DIVYANSH 
MISHRA

RAMESH KUMAR 
MISHRA RAGINI MISHRA GNNO 11-09-2000 916388559510 Indian OPEN SEAT

120601621 430838

VARUN 
CHANDRA 
GANDETI

RAMBABU 
GANDETI PARVATHI GANDETI BCNO 24-05-2001 919866398112 Indian OPEN SEAT

330102894 430846
LALDINTHAR 
PAKHUONGTE

LALREMKUNG 
PAKHUONGTE

RAMSANGZUOL 
PAKHUONGTE STNO 07-09-1999 919436117478 Indian OPEN SEAT

120502254 430856

JAVVADI 
KAVYASUPRIY
A

JAVVADI 
NAGESWARA RAO

JAVVADI LAKSHMI 
SUDHA EWNO 26-10-2002 919440653651 Indian OPEN SEAT

380400907 430866
ALISHA 
KHANNA

SUKHWINDER 
SINGH PALWINDER KAUR SCNO 25-04-2002 919814555344 Indian OPEN SEAT

230209361 430868
ISHAAN 
VERMA

SUBHASH CHAND 
VERMA SHASHI VERMA BCNO 07-04-2000

795498108979
54 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280202089 430870 RESHMA BAIJU BAIJU P K SUJATHA P SCNO 17-02-2001 917902299635 Indian OPEN SEAT

200152534 430879
SHRUTI 
AGARWAL MOHIT AGARWAL DEEPALI AGARWAL GNNO 09-02-2002 918433084021 Indian OPEN SEAT

220704713 430936
SHRADDHA 
SADHU

GIRISHBHAI 
SEVAK DIPTIBEN SEVAK BCNO 19-08-2002 919429125491 Indian OPEN SEAT

270203594 430966
AAGNIKA 
AJAIKUMAR B S AJAIKUMAR BHAGYA AJAIKUMAR GNNO 01-10-2000 919740368083 NRI OPEN SEAT

120507292 430972

MADDA 
GEETHA 
NIHARIKA

MADDA VINOD 
VARDHAN

MANUKONDA ARUNA 
KUMARI SCNO 13-06-2002 919441640595 Indian OPEN SEAT

380400905 430976
SAKSHI 
PATHANIA KRISHAN KUMAR SUSHMA DEVI GNNO 18-10-2001 919876608177 Indian OPEN SEAT

420127458 431002
KACHARLA 
NITIKA

KACHARLA 
RAJKUMAR

KACHARLA 
SANGITHALAXMI BCNO 09-08-2000 919422187314 Indian OPEN SEAT

390509758 431003
PRIETY 
RAMWANI ASHOK RAMWANI VANDANA RAMWANI GNNO 12-12-2000 918793792476 Indian OPEN SEAT

220113458 431029
SADHU DIYA 
PARAGBHAI PARAGBHAI RAJESHWARIBEN BCNO 15-06-2001 919408005624 Indian OPEN SEAT

311118436 431047

HARSHADA 
SHANKAR 
PATIL

SHANKAR 
DHARMAJI PATIL

JYOTSNA SHANKAR 
PATIL SCNO 15-07-2001 918007561194 Indian OPEN SEAT

390502031 431048
CHARVI 
PAREEK SANJAY PAREEK TIRUSHA PAREEK GNNO 26-08-2001 919166385963 Indian OPEN SEAT

280804865 431087
MUFANA 
SHERIN K NAZAR K SAFIYA K BCNO 14-05-2000 919745207548 Indian OPEN SEAT

210103109 431089

CRISELLE 
MALLORY 
FERNANDES

NELSON 
CONCEICAO 
FERNANDES

ANGELA MARIA 
GONSALVES GNNO 13-04-2001 919822162114 Indian OPEN SEAT

310802364 431099

RITUJA 
BHARAT 
SAVAGANVE BHARAT VAISHALI BCNO 15-05-2000 918722644524 Indian OPEN SEAT
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440100905 431101
ZUNAID 
ANSARI SABIR ALI ANSARI NISHAT PARVEEN BCNO 14-12-1994 917088884739 Indian OPEN SEAT

280815507 431119 SHAHNA T MUHAMMED E P AYISHABI P BCNO 02-12-1999 919496894769 Indian OPEN SEAT

411201493 431143
SARVESHWAR
AN S

SENTHILKUMAR 
M JAYALAKSHMI S BCNO 20-10-2001 919003575600 Indian OPEN SEAT

410113200 431172
TEJASHWINII 
A M A MADHAVAN M RASMITTA BCNO 25-05-2002 918122066666 Indian OPEN SEAT

440815131 431180

JAY 
BHARADWAJ 
SHARMA

PRADEEP 
SHARMA RASHMI SHARMA GNNO 10-12-2000 919453013182 Indian OPEN SEAT

450300962 431203
SAHANI 
KUMAR NATHIRAM NEEMO RANI SCNO 26-03-1999 916396932072 Indian OPEN SEAT

270233169 431220 CHAHANA S G SURESH BABU MANJULA SURESH BCNO 20-05-2001 919901993717 Indian OPEN SEAT
280402675 431221 VEDA KC MOHANAN KC MINI CK BCNO 09-01-2002 919446102458 Indian OPEN SEAT

170202224 431240
MOHO RAY 
CHAUDHURI

MRINAL RAY 
CHAUDHURI

DEBTIRTHA RAY 
CHAUDHURI GNNO 10-06-2001 919827477600 Indian OPEN SEAT

380401247 431292 JANNAT SURESH KUMAR SUNITA RANI SCNO 20-02-2001 919815222426 Indian OPEN SEAT

160105662 431297
VARISHA 
MATHUR RAJENDER SINGH KRISHNA RANI SCNO 21-12-1999 919855577893 Indian OPEN SEAT

360503313 431321
ABHIJIT 
KUMAR JENA

PRABODHA 
KUMAR JENA NAMITA SWAIN GNNO 05-06-1997 917008794656 Indian OPEN SEAT

200150506 431327 RACHNA POORAN SINGH SUMIRTI DEVI SCNO 20-10-1996 919667584995 Indian OPEN SEAT
380301749 431363 SEJAL SEKHRI MANOJ SEKHRI REEMA SEKHRI GNNO 28-01-2001 919417142251 Indian OPEN SEAT

300202024 431422
AMAN SINGH 
BHADORIYA

RAJVEER 
BHADORIYA JYOTI BHADORIYA EWNO 20-01-2001 919425711706 Indian OPEN SEAT

460826641 431485
SHILA 
MONDAL SUBHAS MONDAL SHIKHA MONDAL SCNO 30-10-2000 918348964083 Indian OPEN SEAT

360408789 431574 P SUBHAM DAMODAR PATRA SNEHAMAYEE PATRA GNNO 23-03-2001 918249514710 Indian OPEN SEAT
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411206687 431582 MADHANRAJ R RAJ R SARASU R SCNO 10-06-1996 918883286908 Indian OPEN SEAT

140209837 431585
SANCHAITA 
DAS

HITESH 
CHANDRA DAS NIRUPAMA DAS SCNO 06-06-1999 919127021354 Indian OPEN SEAT

440700978 431597 KM SHRUTI
SURYADATT 
SANTOSHI REENA SANTOSHI SCNO 20-06-2001 917081629271 Indian OPEN SEAT

310416654 431619

RAHATWAD 
RUTUJA 
RAMESH RAMESH SHOBHA BCNO 05-04-2000 919850938860 Indian OPEN SEAT

310911485 431636

ROSHANI 
PURUSHOTTA
M UIKE PURUSHOTTAM JAYA STNO 21-12-2000 917028210506 Indian OPEN SEAT

411300466 431638
NASEEFA 
ROSHIA M MOHIDEEN PILLAI ROSANA BEEVI BCNO 12-07-2001 918870599929 Indian OPEN SEAT

460100734 431675
ANJALI 
PANDEY

SUDHIR KUMAR 
PANDEY SHANTI PANDEY GNNO 05-03-2000 919062489286 Indian OPEN SEAT

280703079 431681
STEPHY ROSE 
JOSEPH V J JOSEPH BINDU V S EWNO 30-05-2000 918592826591 Indian OPEN SEAT

281110026 431702 CHRISTY SAM M K SAMUEL BINU SAM GNNO 08-08-2000 918921532598 Indian OPEN SEAT

120516699 431710

MEDISETTY 
BHANU 
PRIYANKA

MEDISETTY 
SRINIVASA RAO

MEDISETTY VIJAYA 
LAXMI BCNO 09-09-2000 919959224956 Indian OPEN SEAT

420133078 431715
DODDIPELLI 
PRATHYUSHA DODDIPELLI RAVI

DODDIPELLI SWARUPA 
RANI BCNO 09-03-2001 918668813846 Indian OPEN SEAT

150204251 431732 MANI RATAN
UMESH 
CHOUDHARY RITA CHOUDHARY SCNO 20-06-1997 919852948898 Indian OPEN SEAT

311504355 431735
LOLAGE YASH 
DINESH DINESH LOLAGE SHILPA BCNO 25-11-2000 919890405927 Indian OPEN SEAT

200144054 431763
AKANKSHA 
URVASHI UGRA NATH JHA JYOTI JHA GNNO 02-01-2000 919871682696 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120103767 431771

BALLANI 
SAHANA 
CINDERELLA BALLANI YESOBU BALLANI TRIVENI STNO 27-05-2002 919441690027 Indian OPEN SEAT

411210975 431799
NITHISH 
KUMAR M MOHAN N ESWARI P SCNO 11-01-2002 919965271370 Indian OPEN SEAT

120200082 431805 N MEGHANA N MADHU BABU N RAMA DEVI STNO 23-10-2000 919652829978 Indian OPEN SEAT

410702299 431810 ARCHA C S
CHANDRASEKHAR
AN K SANTHI S GNNO 05-11-2000 919443791774 Indian OPEN SEAT

230203050 431822 VAISHALI SUKRAMPAL MANJU DEVI GNNO 17-04-1999 919467481112 Indian OPEN SEAT

360100225 431851
ARIJIT KUMAR 
ASHE

ASIT KUMAR 
ASHE KARUNA ASHE GNNO 19-02-1999 919556211318 Indian OPEN SEAT

410803883 431858 SRI NIDHI T THANDAPANI A VEERALAKSHIMI T BCNO 11-04-2002 918220057122 Indian OPEN SEAT

420111098 431866
KARIMA 
BHARATI B KESAVA RAO B GEETHA SASHIKALA B BCNO 17-12-2001 917989754631 Indian OPEN SEAT

200111408 431881
ANKITA 
SHARMA LALAN SHARMA SITA SHARMA STNO 10-03-1999 917014589426 Indian OPEN SEAT

270219417 431899

MANOJKUMA
R 
NAGANAGOU
DA PATIL

NAGANAGOUDA 
PATIL MANJULA PATIL BCNO 06-02-2001 917676036259 Indian OPEN SEAT

311020408 431919

ANAVKAR 
ANKUR 
RAGHUNATH RAGHUNATH ASMITA GNNO 16-04-1997 919930772775 Indian OPEN SEAT

420200251 431948
BOGE VENKAT 
RAHUL

BOGE 
THIRUPATHI JANGAM MEENA SCNO 22-11-2000 919959651148 Indian OPEN SEAT

460827918 431964

SUMAN 
KUMAR 
MANDAL

DILIP KUMAR 
MANDAL SHANKARI MANDAL SCNO 21-02-1997 919163541889 Indian OPEN SEAT

390513334 431973
BARKHA 
MEHRA

RAJENDRA 
KUMAR MEHRA HEMLATA SCNO 23-08-1998 918107998204 Indian OPEN SEAT
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260103607 431984
ABHIJEET 
MANDAL

JAI PRAKASH 
MANDAL SUCHITRA MANDAL BCNO 01-05-2000 919939380657 Indian OPEN SEAT

240103320 431990
KM ZEESHAN 
FATMA HASAN EBA NIKHAT FATMA GNNO 12-01-1986 918628926127 Indian OPEN SEAT

420121049 432031

POTHAMSETTI 
RAM 
PURSHOTHAM 
 REDDY

POTHAMSETTI 
JANAKIRAM 
REDDY

POTHAMSETTI 
RAJESWARI REDDY GNNO 31-03-2001 919441073383 Indian OPEN SEAT

310702068 432035

SALONY 
GHANSHYAM 
AGRAWAL

GHANSHYAM 
SATYANARAYAN 
AGRAWAL

REKHA GHANSHYAM 
AGRAWAL GNNO 24-03-2001 919420111993 Indian OPEN SEAT

410804023 432037
MOHAN 
RAAM S SUKUMAR K LATHA K BCNO 26-04-1999 919585858967 Indian OPEN SEAT

420107970 432041
SHAIK 
MONISHA SHAIK VANNUR SHAIK HUSSAINBI BCNO 27-11-2002 919908279113 Indian OPEN SEAT

311806420 432045
AMRUTA 
ASHOK SURVE ASHOK ANAMIKA GNNO 21-11-1998 917506495231 Indian OPEN SEAT

420500299 432070
PERUMALLA 
NAYANA

PERUMALLA 
GANESH RAO

PERUMALLA 
GEETHANJALI SCNO 06-04-2000 919490610581 Indian OPEN SEAT

390308651 432073
VIPUL 
PATNAIK KHIROD PATNAIK SHIBANI PATNAIK GNNO 10-03-1999 917008407588 Indian OPEN SEAT

270236663 432082 SWETHA M MOHAN N PUSHPA M SCNO 01-01-2001 919742240710 Indian OPEN SEAT

410205191 432098
NEHA MANNA 
T TUFAN MANNA G ASIMA MANNA T GNNO 14-11-2001 919597780444 Indian OPEN SEAT

411403806 432107 ASWIN S
SENTHIL KUMAR 
N CHITRA A BCNO 19-06-2001 916383237071 Indian OPEN SEAT

270706360 432120 NAYANA M MUNIRAJU C LAKSHMI A SCNO 16-11-2001 919141918181 Indian OPEN SEAT

420129758 432134
MD ABDUL 
LATEEF TALEEB MD AIJAZ AHMED TAYYABA BANU BCNO 26-06-2001 917732027822 Indian OPEN SEAT
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170306722 432141
HEMLATA 
SAWAI

RAJENDRA 
KUMAR SAWAI HEERA BAI SAWAI SCPH 24-09-1998 919981299104 Indian OPEN SEAT

460401679 432154 ANIMA SAREN
JUGAL KISHORE 
SAREN GUAMANI SAREN STNO 16-09-1998 919564207616 Indian OPEN SEAT

120513058 432187

GADDAM 
ESWARA 
DIVYA THEJA

GADDAM VIJAYA 
RAO

GADDAM VIJAYA 
LAKSHMI SCNO 26-07-2000 919490694518 Indian OPEN SEAT

310980874 432192
SADUDE KAPIL 
VISHNU

VISHNU 
NAGORAO 
SADUDE

SINDHU VISHNU 
SADUDE SCNO 24-01-2000 918600634488 Indian OPEN SEAT

420130927 432193
KANUKUNTLA 
MALAVIKA

KANUKUNTLA 
NAGESH KANUKUNTLA RENUKA SCNO 26-09-2000 919247785485 Indian OPEN SEAT

420127952 432194
PISAPATI SRI 
HARSHITHA

PISAPATI V S 
PRABHAKAR

PISAPATI ARUNA 
KUMARI GNNO 18-01-2002 919908010006 Indian OPEN SEAT

390328325 432197 TRIPTI SUMAN KARUN KUMAR PUNAM KUMARI BCNO 10-04-2001 919006417685 Indian OPEN SEAT
380201025 432204 MISHU GARG RAJ KRISHAN SUSHMA GNNO 31-12-1996 917973482254 Indian OPEN SEAT

200115988 432212
ASHISH 
DAHIYA

DEVENDER 
DAHIYA BABITA DAHIYA GNNO 17-12-2000 917015011663 Indian OPEN SEAT

200116481 432218 SANAM SYAL NAVNEET SYAL HONEY SYAL GNNO 25-02-2001 919717258769 Indian OPEN SEAT

270216144 432237
MUTHYALAPP
A M GANGADHARA ADILAKSHMAMMA SCNO 23-03-2000 919740747470 Indian OPEN SEAT

120102657 432265 MUKIRI ARJUN
MUKIRI SANKARA 
RAO MUKIRI MAHITHA STNO 21-12-1999 919490340566 Indian OPEN SEAT

380202197 432282
NAVDEEP 
KAUR

BALWINDER 
SINGH BABLI SCNO 24-07-2001 919501009727 Indian OPEN SEAT

130101194 432294 HAGE KAKU HAGE AKHA HAGE YAMI STNO 16-11-2000 918826449894 Indian OPEN SEAT

430100722 432295
SUARI 
DEBBARMA

KHIBUKROY 
DEBBARMA MAYARANI DEBBARMA STNO 11-05-2000 918787674504 Indian OPEN SEAT

300402047 432332 ANJALI DUBEY ARBEND DUBEY MANJU DUBEY GNNO 23-07-2002 919131229156 Indian OPEN SEAT
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440601934 432370 ANSHIKA JHA AJAY KUMAR JHA SANGEETA JHA BCNO 05-12-1999 919369150428 Indian OPEN SEAT

410121879 432376
M KARTHICK 
SUNDARAM

S 
MURUGUSUNDAR
AM M NANMULLAI BCNO 31-08-2001 919381122226 Indian OPEN SEAT

420104010 432401
TEJASVI 
SAYANI

RAMACHANDRA 
RAO SAYANI MADHAVI SAYANI GNNO 25-08-2001 918374010544 NRI OPEN SEAT

280304261 432448
SHAHINA 
SHAJAHAN H SHAJAHAN SAFIYA SHAJAHAN BCNO 07-01-2000 919645625350 Indian OPEN SEAT

270235043 432462
CHINTHALAPU
DI SAI SAKETH

CHINTHALAPUDI 
NAGABHUSHANA 
RAO S V HARITHA KIRAN BCNO 01-05-2002 919880569937 Indian OPEN SEAT

170306284 432474 ANITA SHANKAR LAL NEERA BAI BCNO 26-01-2000 919303529040 Indian OPEN SEAT

390500490 432479
TRAPTI 
BANSOD

LATE HARIDAS 
BANSOD KOKILA BANSOD SCNO 15-12-1999 919685952658 Indian OPEN SEAT

311118279 432483 SUSHRITA DAS RAJ KUMAR DAS VAISHALI DAS GNNO 28-09-2001 919146825956 Indian OPEN SEAT

310105268 432508

SHINDE 
VAIBHAVI 
ASHOK ASHOK JYOTI GNNO 18-12-2001 918999302788 Indian OPEN SEAT

170200606 432514
AMAN 
KHANDELWAL

DINESH 
KHANDELWAL LATA KHANDELWAL GNNO 13-05-1999 918878766666 Indian OPEN SEAT

270106574 432519

SUREKHA 
BHIMAPPA 
KALAMUDDI BHIMAPPA SATYAVVA BCNO 10-05-1998 919902100503 Indian OPEN SEAT

280704667 432523
SNEHA 
THOMAS

THOMASKUTTY 
M M SUMA BCNO 05-04-2001 918943831086 Indian OPEN SEAT

460400053 432527 TANIMA TUDU RANJIT TUDU LILI TUDU STNO 12-10-2000 919932055228 Indian OPEN SEAT

Page 5902 of 7016



LIST FOR EIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR STRAY VACANCY UG 2019 (OPEN SEAT)
Rollno Rank Name FatherName MotherName CandCat Dob mobileNo Nationality AppliedCounselling

460102427 432586
SRICHETA 
KARMAKAR

GOBINDA 
KARMAKAR SIMA KARMAKAR GNNO 27-03-1999 919123616410 Indian OPEN SEAT

280910660 432602
JAHNA 
THOTTIYIL

MOHAMMED 
SUAIB T SHYMA N S BCNO 16-12-2000 919847016714 Indian OPEN SEAT

150235709 432629
ALIYA 
PARWEEN ASHGAR ALI NADRA PARWEEN GNNO 14-09-1997 917250905206 Indian OPEN SEAT

270900507 432638 RAKSHA SADANANDA JAYALAXMI BCNO 13-02-2001 916360861228 Indian OPEN SEAT

411210203 432647 MANIKANDAN THANGAVEL SARATHA BCNO 05-04-1999 918754871431 Indian OPEN SEAT

200111046 432648 ROHIT KUMAR RAJ KUMAR NEEMA SCNO 20-04-2001 917838750037 Indian OPEN SEAT

120600483 432707
SAI JASMITHA 
KARAMTHOAT

S HANUMANTHA 
NAIK K REVATHI STNO 20-03-2001 919866567538 Indian OPEN SEAT

390306774 432710
ANUSHA 
MATHUR ARUN MATHUR ANJULA SAXENA GNNO 05-10-1999 917062219988 Indian OPEN SEAT

110100970 432728
BARSHA 
BISWAS SUDHIR BISWAS RINA BISWAS BCNO 10-01-2002 919434299177 Indian OPEN SEAT

230101225 432753

PRERNA 
KUMARI 
SINGH

AJAY KUMAR 
SINGH SAROJ DEVI GNNO 26-07-1999 918448048483 Indian OPEN SEAT

311207929 432772

BONLAWAR 
ANKITA 
GANPAT GANPAT SUSHILA STNO 21-12-1998 919527263970 Indian OPEN SEAT

450108047 432800
ANOOP 
KUMAR

RAJENDRA 
PARSHAD USHA DEVI BCNO 05-01-1990 917534000583 Indian OPEN SEAT

280301879 432803 NITHYA V G V K GOPI SUMA SCNO 24-05-2000 918129227297 Indian OPEN SEAT

160112112 432811
VARUN 
THAKUR MANOJ KUMAR PRAVEEN LATA GNNO 09-11-2000 919418195004 Indian OPEN SEAT

281103669 432815 S R LAMIA A SARAF M A RAJEENA BEEGUM BCNO 24-03-2000 919847043234 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120511497 432832
KODALI 
DHANUSH

KODALI 
EKAMBARESWAR
A RAO DAYAKA NEERAJA BCNO 03-10-2001 919908918314 Indian OPEN SEAT

311002514 432834
KASHISH 
SUTARIA MITESH SUTARIA HIMANSHI SUTARIA GNNO 11-04-2000 919833315053 Indian OPEN SEAT

460813235 432871 SABIHA JAHID ZAHID HUSSAIN SHABNAM JAHID BCNO 23-08-2000 917044238264 Indian OPEN SEAT

311310240 432874

SONAVANE 
PRAJWAL 
MACHINDRA MACHINDRA SAVITA SCNO 30-08-2001 919975783305 Indian OPEN SEAT

221001112 432875
PANDEY 
SUBHAM SUNILKUMAR MAMTABEN EWNO 12-09-2001 919624180705 Indian OPEN SEAT

270406585 432880
MOOKAMBIKA 
 M ISLUR MAHESH ASHA GNNO 06-03-1998 919845543143 Indian OPEN SEAT

410605136 432882 RISHIKESH M S MURUGAN V SUMATHI M BCNO 08-02-2001 917708879172 Indian OPEN SEAT

311514563 432892

SAKSHI 
KAMAL 
VATNANI KAMAL VATNANI RIYA VATNANI GNNO 16-08-2000 919623116000 Indian OPEN SEAT

270245554 432894 PRUTHVIRAJ S
SHRIDHAR N 
KONDLI VEENA K R BCNO 31-10-2000 919008959156 Indian OPEN SEAT

410202993 432898
PRATEEKSHA 
V S P VELUSWAMY A SATHIYA BCNO 18-09-2001 919942974602 Indian OPEN SEAT

280813138 432906 ARYA B BABU K V K ANITHA BCNO 13-12-1999 919207012130 Indian OPEN SEAT

311701999 432922

TADMOD 
MOHAMMAD 
TALHA INAYAT INAYAT MOHAMMEDI FATIMA GNNO 13-09-2000 919881774778 Indian OPEN SEAT

311110303 432945

KHUSHALI 
PRABHAKAR 
BALPANDE

PRABHAKAR 
UKANDRAO 
BALPANDE KAVITA P BALPANDE BCNO 16-04-2001 919421124571 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270244237 432952 DEEPIKA R RAMESH JYOTHI STNO 04-11-2000
152580731415
25 Indian OPEN SEAT

270203613 432959
DEEPAK 
KUMAR S SANTOSH J SUREKHA J SCNO 16-09-2000 919113619579 Indian OPEN SEAT

310407796 432963

RATHI 
ABHISHEK 
VIJAY VIJAY SANGEETA GNNO 01-12-2001 919423454744 Indian OPEN SEAT

410116395 432982
THAMIZHARAS
AN K KUPPUSAMY A GEETHA K BCNO 01-07-2002 918838322381 Indian OPEN SEAT

200110488 432985
SHUBHAM 
SHARMA DEEPAK ANITA EWNO 23-07-2000 919717806687 Indian OPEN SEAT

411301759 432986 SWEETY T
THIRIYEGARAJ 
THANGIAH E ISABELLA CHRISTILDA J BCNO 15-04-2002 919486386488 Indian OPEN SEAT

170301552 432990
SAKSHI 
SHUKLA HARISH SHUKLA POONAM SHUKLA GNNO 05-07-2000 919827461450 Indian OPEN SEAT

311518433 433007

APURVA 
KAILAS 
NAGARE

KAILAS RAJARAM 
NAGARE

RAJASHRI KAILAS 
NAGARE BCNO 01-09-2000 919579787963 Indian OPEN SEAT

270804275 433027 NAGASHREE N NARAYANA V C SARASWATHI V K BCNO 12-06-2001 917676948760 Indian OPEN SEAT

270804459 433110 RAKSHITA S
SADANAND N 
NAIK VIDYA G NAIK GNNO 27-03-2001 919449520210 Indian OPEN SEAT

390480034 433145
VANSHITA 
GURNANI AJEET GURNANI KAMLA GURNANI GNNO 16-10-2000 917023438232 Indian OPEN SEAT

410109893 433149 ADHITHIYA D S
SHANMUGARAJA
N D N HEMALATHA S BCNO 14-05-2002 919442877800 Indian OPEN SEAT

170206005 433152
KAMLESHWAR
I

RAMENDRA 
SINGH LAKSHMIN BAI STNO 06-12-2000 919340753343 Indian OPEN SEAT

420133674 433162
ARCHANA A 
AJAY AJAY AYNIPULLY REKHA AJAY GNNO 23-12-2000 919948809991 Indian OPEN SEAT

410106800 433201 K SHAHANA V KASI S PREMILA GNNO 12-06-2001 919500082996 Indian OPEN SEAT
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300304923 433205 ANEY LAHORI TEJMAL LAHORI KUSUM LATA LAHORI SCNO 07-09-2000 919983593040 Indian OPEN SEAT

390366612 433212 LALITA DUDI MADAN LAL DUDI MOHANI DEVI BCNO 10-06-2001 919929308421 Indian OPEN SEAT

411004647 433298
HAMSAVARTHI
NI S SRINIVASAN G SHANTHANAYAKI N BCNO 11-10-2001 919443311377 Indian OPEN SEAT

420106191 433309
MAHREEN 
SULTANA MOHD YOUNUS FAREEDA BEGUM BCNO 09-12-2001 919885020832 Indian OPEN SEAT

380301976 433317 ESHA CHAND KUMAR MANJIT KAUR SCNO 06-08-1999 919592025895 Indian OPEN SEAT

300502822 433328
HIMANSHI 
PRAJAPATI BHUPESH NUTAN BCNO 22-10-1999 916266041013 Indian OPEN SEAT

410104533 433379 NOUSHEEN A
M ABDUL 
SUBAHAN A SHAKILA BCNO 10-09-2001 919444457413 Indian OPEN SEAT

200104678 433398 ISHITA GARG SANJAY GARG USHA GARG GNNO 19-12-2000 919810491122 Indian OPEN SEAT

390302631 433421
PRIYANKA 
MOURYA SANJAY MAURYA JAMUNA MAURYA SCNO 07-01-2000 919783823567 Indian OPEN SEAT

390501697 433456 NIDHI EKSARIA AJIT KUMAR GEETA SINGH GNNO 23-07-1999 918809181888 Indian OPEN SEAT

380302468 433459
VAIBHAV 
MANCHANDA

AJAY 
MANCHANDA ANJU MANCHANDA GNNO 14-11-2000 919872293815 Indian OPEN SEAT

280910343 433460
MUSAMMILA 
K V MUSTHAFA K V SHAJITHA C V BCNO 18-04-1999 919809431351 Indian OPEN SEAT

300400738 433477
ALANKRITI 
DEHARIYA DILEEP DEHARIYA SUNITA DEHARIYA SCNO 18-03-1999 919406706236 Indian OPEN SEAT

311125971 433489
PRIYANKA 
SHARMA AJAY PREMLATA GNNO 01-06-2001 917722041339 Indian OPEN SEAT

390505849 433510 SREYASHI DAS
BIMALESH 
KUMAR DAS JYOTSNAMAYEE DAS GNNO 21-09-2000

191586969319
15 Indian OPEN SEAT

410104509 433525 ARUSHI SAHU
OM PRAKASH 
SAHU ABHA SAHU BCNO 13-06-2001 918056024547 Indian OPEN SEAT
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460822738 433531

PRAMIT 
KUMAR 
MANDAL

PRABIR KUMAR 
MANDAL

MOUSUMI KHANRA 
MANDAL SCNO 29-10-2001 917866949409 Indian OPEN SEAT

160107941 433545 JAGJEET SINGH JAGBIR SINGH HARJEET KAUR BCNO 09-05-2000 917087244746 Indian OPEN SEAT

200125107 433551
REEME 
BISWAS

DR RANAJIT 
KUMAR BISWAS MALLIKA BISWAS SCNO 01-01-2000 917980352050 Indian OPEN SEAT

120104972 433568
PUNEET 
PIYUSH SHETH

PIYUSH KUMAR 
JAGAT SHETH

DARSHANA PIYUSH 
SHETH GNNO 26-07-2001 917780611733 Indian OPEN SEAT

441003517 433597 MANSI RAJPUT VIPUL RAJPUT RITU RAJPUT GNNO 23-08-1998 919911043988 Indian OPEN SEAT

200131366 433636
LAKSHYA 
TAWRA

SUNIL KUMAR 
TAWRA SARITA PANCHAL BCNO 01-09-2000 919870368420 Indian OPEN SEAT

300402671 433648
HRICHA 
TEKAM

SHYAM SINGH 
TEKAM PRATIBHA TEKAM STNO 07-04-2001 919589268886 Indian OPEN SEAT

310807926 433651
MORE TEJAS 
KRISHNA KRISHNA BHARATI EWNO 06-08-2000 918208064221 Indian OPEN SEAT

200155259 433674 VIDHI SINGH MANOJ KUMAR SUNITA SINGH GNNO 07-10-2001 919716812719 Indian OPEN SEAT

310207221 433694

GHATOL 
BHAGYASHREE 
 DIGAMBAR

DIGAMBAR 
GOTIRAM 
GHATOL CHANDRAPRABHA BCNO 12-12-1999 919370557988 Indian OPEN SEAT

450103832 433704
DANIYA 
DILSHAD DILSHAD AHMED SALMA KHATOON GNNO 04-10-1999 917906285330 Indian OPEN SEAT

270244707 433721 RANJITHA S
SIDDA 
GANGAIAH B L SAVITHRAMMA S N BCNO 11-12-2000 919008790349 Indian OPEN SEAT

280602257 433771

SARAH ROY 
PULIAZHIKATH
U ROY GEORGE NANCY ROY GNNO 06-07-2000 919446106477 Indian OPEN SEAT

281002518 433778 SRUTHI DEVI S SIVAN M GEETHA T BCNO 15-03-2001 919447386574 Indian OPEN SEAT
410100945 433790 SHRUTHI P PRAKASH G SARANYA P GNNO 06-03-2001 919790701721 Indian OPEN SEAT
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170208380 433844 PALLAVI CHAITRAM PURNIMA STNO 25-05-2001 919131312520 Indian OPEN SEAT
200122921 433849 GARGI TIKOO ARUN TIKOO MADHU TIKOO GNNO 02-12-2000 919810669874 Indian OPEN SEAT

460817451 433850
MRINAL 
MISHRA BRAJESH KUMAR SWATI BRAJESH GNNO 08-03-2000 919123655270 Indian OPEN SEAT

250202171 433881
ADEEL 
MUZAFFAR

MUZAFFAR 
SHERWANI LAHOOT GNNO 29-07-2000 919419014157 Indian OPEN SEAT

311018068 433885 SANIKA NARENDRA MANALI GNNO 05-04-2001 919820685828 Indian OPEN SEAT

150202227 433894
AYUSHI 
TAGORE ARUN KUMAR LAKSHMI THAKUR BCNO 07-03-2002 919006698609 Indian OPEN SEAT

390351059 433909
NARENDRA 
KUMAR

RUDA RAM 
SAMOTA SUPYAR DEVI BCNO 27-05-1999 917413010054 Indian OPEN SEAT

390314510 433939
AARYAN 
DADHICH

YOGESH KUMAR 
SHARMA RAKHI SHARMA GNNO 24-12-2001 916375892593 Indian OPEN SEAT

280309661 433940
VISHNUMAYA 
SURESH

SURESH KUMAR 
P B SUJATHA N R BCNO 10-05-2001 918075977382 Indian OPEN SEAT

390305611 433963 DIVYANSH DEV VIMAL KUMAR ARUNIMA SINGH GNNO 27-08-2000 917742453050 Indian OPEN SEAT

410120493 433998 S ABHISHEK
S SARAT 
CHANDRAN V SRIVIDHYA GNNO 12-12-2001 919444760536 Indian OPEN SEAT

270242669 434037 ADITI H HARISH P L LATHA S GNNO 06-01-2001 918277584238 Indian OPEN SEAT

220807326 434060

PATEL 
HARDIKKUMA
R ISHWARBHAI

PATEL 
ISHWARBHAI

PATEL 
DHARMISTHABEN STNO 30-04-2001 917096648498 Indian OPEN SEAT

220111404 434062
PANCHAL 
HIMANIBEN

PANCHAL 
MAHESHBHAI PANCHAL RAKSHABEN BCNO 27-02-1999 919427035788 Indian OPEN SEAT

410802409 434072
MADHUMITHA 
 S SEKAR R LATHA R BCNO 02-05-2001 919787161855 Indian OPEN SEAT

420503749 434076
RODDA 
VISHNUPRIYA

RODDA 
UPPASWAMY RODDA JYOTHI SCNO 28-02-1999 919866233706 Indian OPEN SEAT
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360600837 434081 RICHA DAS
RAJESH KUMAR 
DAS GOUTAMI DAS GNNO 05-05-2000 918480284346 Indian OPEN SEAT

410108202 434091 Z AMEERA N S ZIAUDDEEN S SHAMEEM BCNO 19-11-2001 919444065032 Indian OPEN SEAT

390316527 434092
VIKAS DEEP 
ANJANA

RAMPRASAD 
ANJANA SUNITA DEVI SCNO 06-11-2000 919828841715 Indian OPEN SEAT

280802047 434101
AHMED 
BASHEER E C

ABDUL BASHEER 
E C JASMIN N BCNO 14-08-1999 919495442514 Indian OPEN SEAT

281102864 434106 SANDRAJA T M R RAJENDRAN M THANKAMANI SCNO 27-05-1998 918281839069 Indian OPEN SEAT
410122696 434122 VEENA M MUTHU RAJA THAMIZH SELVI SCNO 06-01-2001 919791114441 Indian OPEN SEAT

310410802 434134

BHOLE 
NAMRATA 
KRISHNA KRISHNA HEMLATA BCNO 11-04-2001 919370492999 Indian OPEN SEAT

120405640 434135 S SASI REKHA S LAZAR S NAGA RANI SCNO 05-09-2001 919177774905 Indian OPEN SEAT

270607809 434138

MADHU 
RAMESH 
JADHAV RAMESH SHASHIKALA SCNO 20-07-1999 919972061098 Indian OPEN SEAT

120512728 434148
KETAVARAPU 
BHARGAVI

KETAVARAPU 
RAVI

KETAVARAPU 
BALARANI SCNO 14-07-2001 916281798611 Indian OPEN SEAT

410300937 434149 BHAVITHRA A ASOKAN M JEEVA S BCNO 26-07-2001 919488944549 Indian OPEN SEAT

320102174 434172
JITINDRA 
CHONGTHAM

CHONGTHAM 
SHYAMSUNDER 
SINGH

CHONGTHAM 
VICTORIA DEVI GNNO 21-08-2000 918794773287 Indian OPEN SEAT

200154052 434188 JYOTI PATEL RISHI RAJ PATEL BAIJANTI PATEL BCNO 02-06-1998 919119962669 Indian OPEN SEAT

390411320 434192
SHIVRAJ 
PARMAR AIDANA RAM INDRA DEVI SCNO 26-05-2000 918290749671 Indian OPEN SEAT

311012644 434196

RATHOD 
SUHANI 
SURESH 
KUMAR SURESH KUMAR SAPNA GNNO 02-09-2000 919967149036 Indian OPEN SEAT

Page 5909 of 7016



LIST FOR EIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR STRAY VACANCY UG 2019 (OPEN SEAT)
Rollno Rank Name FatherName MotherName CandCat Dob mobileNo Nationality AppliedCounselling

420104587 434197
BHUKYA 
PRAVEENA

BHUKYA 
DASHARATH BHUKYA ARUNA STNO 28-07-2001 919100708742 Indian OPEN SEAT

411405609 434198 KABILESH G GOVINDARAJ C PALANIYAMMAL S SCNO 15-11-2000 918610111345 Indian OPEN SEAT

410600034 434236 HARITHA N
NAMMALWAR 
SAMY J TAMILSELVI N BCNO 02-07-2000 919789246849 Indian OPEN SEAT

120107295 434246
MOPARTHI 
PARESH

MOPARTHI SIVA 
PRASAD MOPARTHI ARUNA GNNO 24-04-2002 919849009531 Indian OPEN SEAT

300302366 434250
YAMINI 
MOURYA

KALU SINGH 
MOUEYA SHIVKOR MOURYA STNO 17-09-1999 917247512951 Indian OPEN SEAT

420119544 434257

KATTUBADI 
PRABHA TEJ 
DEEP

KATTUBADI 
VENKATA 
RAMANA

JILLELLA MERCY 
VIJETHA SCNO 15-08-2001 919441549369 Indian OPEN SEAT

220105538 434267
KAYASTHA 
HARSH PIYUSH DIPIKA BCNO 13-04-2000 919909559027 Indian OPEN SEAT

441104561 434274

PARITOSH 
KUMAR 
VERMA DEVNATH VERMA NIRMALA DEVI BCPH 10-03-2000 919506891452 Indian OPEN SEAT

220404623 434285

VARVADIYA 
SUDEEPKUMA
R 
PRAKASHKUM
AR

VARVADIYA 
PRAKASHKUMAR VARVADIYA KANTABEN GNNO 26-05-2000 919978534894 Indian OPEN SEAT

460810361 434297
NOOREEN 
ANJUM MD IMTIYAZ ALI NAZZ ANJUM GNNO 11-07-1997 919748756772 Indian OPEN SEAT

411304178 434306 SHARMILA G
GANDHI MAHA 
RAJAN S AMUTHA G SCNO 08-11-2000 919994939006 Indian OPEN SEAT

170102346 434332
RITISHA 
CHAUBAN RAVI CHAUHAN REENA CHAUHAN GNNO 14-03-2001 917328818294 Indian OPEN SEAT

200142390 434335 NEHA JAYANT
DEVENDER 
KUMAR PUSHPA DEVI SCNO 09-04-2000 919971277858 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270213273 434340

VIJAYALAKSH
MI P 
MAHASHETTI

PAMPAPATHI 
MAHASHETTI SUMA P MAHASHETTI GNNO 26-02-2001 919980588996 Indian OPEN SEAT

311801583 434344 MRUNMAYEE SANJAY SANJYOTI BCNO 26-10-2001 919821992851 Indian OPEN SEAT

410119364 434349 JAYAPRADHA T
THANIGAI 
MURALI G KANI MOZHI T SCNO 21-11-1998 917401553982 Indian OPEN SEAT

411406596 434360 SUBRAMANI G GAJENDIRAN E TAMILARASI G BCNO 28-02-2001 918220390779 Indian OPEN SEAT

360404503 434405
NAYAN 
KUMAR HOTA

NABIN KUMAR 
HOTA REENA HOTA GNNO 09-04-1999 919937520886 Indian OPEN SEAT

311111210 434406 AKHIL MITRA
ABHIMANYU 
PRASAD KUSUMAVATIDEVI SCNO 08-02-2001 918867370163 Indian OPEN SEAT

420103289 434412
NARNEPATY 
NISSY JOY N NEHEMYA N JALAJA BCNO 20-11-2001 916300624668 Indian OPEN SEAT

350100225 434417
SHWENLOLE 
KHING KENILO KHING KELUSHA KHING STNO 17-03-2000 917005636521 Indian OPEN SEAT

410803187 434420 ASMIKHA J P JEYAPAL I ARUL KUMARI R BCNO 17-11-2000 918056700432 Indian OPEN SEAT

420108421 434423
YEMULA 
ARSHITHASAI RAVISHANKAR ANNAPOORNA BCNO 10-05-2002 919493211955 Indian OPEN SEAT

300301947 434464

MAHENDRA 
PRATAP 
SINGH 
PARMAR

MEHERBAN 
SINGH PARMAR MAMTA PARMAR EWNO 22-05-1999 919617472997 Indian OPEN SEAT

170101509 434467
AKSHITA 
SHUKLA ANURAG SHUKLA SHRISHTEE SHUKLA GNNO 22-01-2001 919131238739 Indian OPEN SEAT

460403497 434468
SUTAPA 
NANDI

SADANANDA 
NANDI BASANTI NANDI BCNO 10-08-1999 918637313903 Indian OPEN SEAT

270501319 434472 ZABI KHAN SHAIKH ANWAR SYEDA NAAZ PARVEEN BCNO 06-12-1999 919380711358 Indian OPEN SEAT
410500085 434475 BHARATH G GIRIDHARAN R LAVANYA G BCNO 04-10-2000 917904341239 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120509925 434477

PERUGU 
NAGA 
SUPRAJA

PERUGU RANA 
VENKAIAH PERUGU SUJATHA BCNO 30-06-2001 919247498698 Indian OPEN SEAT

340100998 434480
DOROTHY 
LALRINMAWII

LALDINGLIANA 
LATE LALRUATZELI LATE STNO 03-10-1999

190884158419
08 Indian OPEN SEAT

360700234 434495

SWATI 
SWAGATIKA 
TOPPO PANU KISHAN BINA BAG STNO 07-11-2000 917326810597 Indian OPEN SEAT

280303889 434498

RIBIN 
PADMANABHA
N

M 
PADMANABHAN P RAMANI SCNO 30-05-2000 916282412897 Indian OPEN SEAT

390510228 434500
KEYINA LOIS 
DISWANG N DISWANG HAU ASUILIE HAU STNO 17-01-2000 919654327888 Indian OPEN SEAT

170307950 434502
LALIMA 
KAUDO

SHIV KUMAR 
KAUDO DEVI KAUDO STNO 25-07-2001 919755753199 Indian OPEN SEAT

281105340 434512
ASHIT 
SREEKUMAR

RAGHAVAN 
THAMPI 
SREEKUMARAN 
NAIR T S NAIR LOLAKUMARI GNNO 17-11-2000 918139893732 Indian OPEN SEAT

120205988 434522
KURNOOL 
RAVI TEJA K RAMA YELLAIAH K LAKSHMIKANTHA SCNO 16-12-1999 919701420664 Indian OPEN SEAT

441001457 434532
ADITI 
NARAYAN ANANT NARAYAN SHIVANI ANANT GNNO 14-01-2001 919818389997 Indian OPEN SEAT

300307119 434566

KRASHIKA 
SINGH 
DHURVE

KULANJAN SINGH 
DHURVE

SAVITRI SINGH 
DHURVE STNO 27-11-2001 919179877995 Indian OPEN SEAT

411203227 434579 ISAISELVI D DURAIARASAN K SELVI S GNNO 24-10-2000 919442426552 Indian OPEN SEAT
200135866 434580 SHAVI UDEYDEEP MANJU SCNO 07-05-2000 919896924223 Indian OPEN SEAT
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460830278 434587
SATANG 
SOREN

LATE KRISHNA 
CHANDRA SOREN PURNIMA SAREN STNO 21-11-1999 917063460260 Indian OPEN SEAT

311519364 434597

CHAVAN 
VAISHNAVI 
ANIL ANIL AMRUTA SCNO 20-10-2001 919096143191 Indian OPEN SEAT

200110839 434605
AIMAN 
KHANAM

EHSANUL HAQ 
KHAN SHABNAM JAHAN GNNO 10-10-1999 919971424342 Indian OPEN SEAT

420125955 434608
MALLAMARAJ
U NIKHILA

MALLAMARAJU 
RAMA SUBBA 
RAO

MALLAMARAJU SRI 
RAJYA LAKSHMI GNNO 17-08-2002 918790640342 Indian OPEN SEAT

280202303 434628
ANN MARY 
ANTO ANTO N O RENNI ANTO GNNO 24-09-1999 918943333622 Indian OPEN SEAT

440803135 434636
AKANKSHA 
DUBEY

ABHAY KUMAR 
DIWEDI PARVATI DIWEDI GNNO 19-05-1999 919511471015 Indian OPEN SEAT

150219773 434646 SHILPI KUMARI
DEODATTA 
KUMAR ANJU DEVI SCNO 06-11-1996 918340296353 Indian OPEN SEAT

441002356 434662
AMBER 
AHMAD MUWASSIR MIAN RANA BEGUM GNNO 23-09-2000 919760763364 NRI OPEN SEAT

281104081 434678

MEGHNA 
SULTHANA 
SHIBILI SHIBILI M BEELA SHIBILI BCNO 10-07-2001 919567971866 Indian OPEN SEAT

410906124 434681 PARTHIBAN P PALANISAMY M THAMIZHSELVI C SCNO 04-01-2002 919790544842 Indian OPEN SEAT
410117821 434692 SANTHIYA PS SEKAR P SUMATHI S STNO 25-06-2000 919629202531 Indian OPEN SEAT

390606306 434695 NIDHI BANSAL GOPAL BANSAL REKHA BANSAL GNNO 06-02-2002 919928908156 Indian OPEN SEAT

410114209 434701
S C RUTHIKA 
VAISNAVI S CHAKKARAPANI C MAHALAKSHMI BCNO 18-10-2001 919444586768 Indian OPEN SEAT

220702204 434706

KAGDA 
SATYAJIT 
SURUBHA KAGDA SURUBHA KAGDA SHOBHANABEN BCNO 20-07-2001 919724219019 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420127310 434742
BANDARIGALL
A STELLA

BANDRARIGALLA 
SANJEEVA RAO BANDARIGALLA REETA SCNO 21-05-2001 919700300661 Indian OPEN SEAT

220115632 434753
CHAVDA 
BIPINKUMAR GANPATBHAI KOKILABEN SCNO 13-05-2002 919998838760 Indian OPEN SEAT

380100078 434768
ABHIROOP 
SINGH

JATINDER PAL 
SINGH MANJIT KAUR SCNO 22-02-2001 918288918067 Indian OPEN SEAT

360411387 434808

PRADYUMNA 
KUMAR 
MALLICK

SADHU CHARAN 
MALLICK BHARGABI MALLICK SCNO 10-05-1998 918144392317 Indian OPEN SEAT

411303275 434812
PEARLIN ARUL 
GRANAP S

STALIN 
PACKIANATHAN G JOSELIN A BCNO 06-12-2001 919443528621 Indian OPEN SEAT

440103308 434830 TANYA SINGH GIRDHARI LAL SHASHI LAL SCNO 25-08-1999 918171401022 Indian OPEN SEAT
411301242 434836 KARTHIGA P PUGAL R D RAJAM G BCNO 02-07-2001 919487403484 Indian OPEN SEAT

450105252 434850
PRIYA 
MAZUMDER

KANKAN 
MAZUMDER PINKI MAZUMDER SCNO 23-02-1998 919758093318 Indian OPEN SEAT

140205295 434860 MALAYA DAS DIBAKAR DAS NIRADA DAS SCNO 29-03-1999 917002246860 Indian OPEN SEAT

170200721 434861

ALEKH 
KUMAR 
RATHIA

VIKRAM SINGH 
RATHIA CHITRA RATHIA STNO 03-07-1999 919784822636 Indian OPEN SEAT

360702563 434863
SUPRABHA 
MUNDA

GIRIDHARI 
MUNDA SURYA ORAM STNO 19-10-1998 919438074417 Indian OPEN SEAT

281105058 434872 ANUPAMA U V VINU G USHA M SCNO 23-09-2000 919961942040 Indian OPEN SEAT

200150669 434886 KANIKA GARG ROHTASH GARG PINKY GARG GNNO 27-02-2002 919818396805 Indian OPEN SEAT

411007692 434900 S NITHYASHRI SEKAR N G THEVAKI SCNO 07-02-2000 919976603292 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311002477 434902

PURANDARE 
TANAY 
YOGESH YOGESH ROHINI GNNO 04-06-2001 918828306664 Indian OPEN SEAT

390106858 434905
SANGHMITRA 
GAUR KSHITIZ GAUR X GNNO 09-09-2001 919001434487 Indian OPEN SEAT

390328373 434915 AMAN
DARACHAND 
MEENA SUMAN MEENA STNO 17-09-2000 919887227801 Indian OPEN SEAT

280708224 434919 ASHLITHA K A ANIYAN A K MINIMOL T SCNO 25-02-2000 918086767109 Indian OPEN SEAT

300300148 434958 ISHIKA TUTEJA
JAGDISH SINGH 
TUTEJA

KULVANT KOUR 
TUTEJA EWNO 06-11-2001 919893419190 Indian OPEN SEAT

410205720 434963 SHARMILA L LAKSHMANAN C AMBIKA L STNO 15-03-2002 917373082375 Indian OPEN SEAT
270206681 434971 AKASH R RAVIKUMAR R ATHIKANI R BCNO 04-01-2001 919008093818 Indian OPEN SEAT

281207281 434986
ADITHYA 
SURESH SURESH KUMAR

JYOTHI SURESH 
KUMAR EWNO 03-01-2000 919388325714 Indian OPEN SEAT

280607378 434992 NIVIN V VELRAJ C SUNITHA MARY K BCNO 25-03-2000 919207307117 Indian OPEN SEAT

311004670 434997 SAKSHI PARAB SANTOSH PARAB CHHAYA PARAB GNNO 27-06-2001 917710972434 Indian OPEN SEAT

390325212 435004
DHARMESH 
MEENA

GHANSHYAM 
MEENA MATHURA DEVI STNO 08-09-2000 917877072490 Indian OPEN SEAT

300501018 435009
VEDANT 
VERMA MUKESH VERMA SAPNA VERMA SCNO 03-04-2001 918319000513 Indian OPEN SEAT

120103444 435010

KOSANA 
MOHANA 
SWETHA

KOSANA 
SRINIVASA RAO

KOSANA SRI VIJAYA 
KUMARI GNNO 30-03-1999 919949951518 Indian OPEN SEAT

390302046 435029
TAKSHITA 
SHARMA MUKESH SHARMA RICHA SHARMA GNNO 20-04-2000 919929604405 Indian OPEN SEAT

440808407 435043 MOHD MAAZ ISRAR AHMAD KAUSER ISRAR EWNO 21-05-2000 919125380081 Indian OPEN SEAT

410501445 435050
NITHYSH 
KUMAR D S DHANABAL C SAGUNTHALA C STNO 20-07-2002 917598277105 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270105102 435064

RAJASHREE 
BASAVARAJ 
GOLBHAVI BASAVARAJ KALAVATI BCNO 24-11-2000 918123470721 Indian OPEN SEAT

270234994 435071 RATHAN J JAYANNA VARALAKSHMI S BCNO 08-04-2002 919916894043 Indian OPEN SEAT

120506039 435077
DADI 
VAISHNAVI

DADI 
ANJANEYULU DADI SUNITHA GNNO 02-06-2000 918367009516 Indian OPEN SEAT

260202468 435079
GARIMA 
SINGH

GAURAV RAJ 
SINGH RUCHI RAJ SINGH GNNO 03-03-2001 919534133033 Indian OPEN SEAT

280902507 435083
THEERTHA 
MOHAN MOHANAN T M NEENA V P BCNO 24-03-2000 919745762263 Indian OPEN SEAT

390324402 435094
MOKSHITA 
PRITI S

P M SURESH 
BABU

JAYAMALINI SURESH 
BABU BCNO 19-03-2000

079099625507
90 Indian OPEN SEAT

411209683 435104 HARENEE A S SELVARAJ A D HEMA K BCNO 13-08-2001 919486066691 Indian OPEN SEAT

311401162 435106

DEVASHREE 
UMAJI 
RATHOD

UMAJI SHIVAJI 
RATHOD

JAYASHREE UMAJI 
RATHOD BCNO 05-06-2002 919892034785 Indian OPEN SEAT

270703951 435116 BHANUSHREE GIRIDHARA BHAGYA BCNO 11-11-2001 919916163313 Indian OPEN SEAT

380402103 435119

NOOR 
PARTAP 
SINGH GILL VIJAY PARTAP DEVINDERPAL KAUR SCNO 26-11-2000

883875080188
38 Indian OPEN SEAT

420110599 435121
SHIVANI 
KOMMERA

RAJENDRA 
KUMAR SHARADHA GNNO 29-01-2000 919866677608 Indian OPEN SEAT

280911405 435159
MUHAMMED 
RASHID K

MUHAMMED 
BASHEER K JUMAILATH K K BCNO 25-02-2000 918943964242 Indian OPEN SEAT

270242513 435161 RUCHITA M N M MAHESH N NIVEDITHA BCNO 17-01-2001 919845536026 Indian OPEN SEAT

311106560 435164

MANKAR 
VISHESH 
ARVIND ARVIND MANKAR JAYASHREE SCNO 01-05-2000 919021284306 Indian OPEN SEAT

270802301 435180 YUKTHA D Y
YADHAVA 
KUMAR S D GIRIJA YADAV N SCNO 24-09-2001 919880930430 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420137686 435183
HEMANTH 
PANNURI

SRINIVASA RAO 
PANNURI ARUNA VANAM BCNO 17-08-2001 919848051910 Indian OPEN SEAT

450101231 435187
SAMRIDDHI 
GOEL ASHISH GOEL PREETI GOEL GNNO 15-07-2000 919412050244 Indian OPEN SEAT

410121270 435194 EMIMA TIMI J JOB RAJ T DAFHINI RAJ T BCNO 02-11-2000 919444169077 Indian OPEN SEAT

270207949 435204
AMOGH 
UMESH UMESH K N RAMA K GNNO 07-08-2001 919448206109 Indian OPEN SEAT

311515500 435208
DAGLE SEJAL 
FULCHAND FULCHAND VANDANA GNNO 07-02-2000 918551917052 Indian OPEN SEAT

410800234 435226 THEEBANA K KANNAN C INDRA R BCNO 12-12-2001 919442722566 Indian OPEN SEAT

281109285 435229 ANASOOYA J J JAYAKUMAR S JAYASREE S S GNNO 15-05-2000 919446581918 Indian OPEN SEAT

300310136 435231 MANI TOMAR
RAJENDRA SINGH 
TOMAR VINAY TOMAR GNNO 16-01-1999 919425116424 Indian OPEN SEAT

311006414 435237
VEDANT 
ANANDAN SB ANANDAN GEETHA ANANDAN SCNO 27-02-2001 919004605497 Indian OPEN SEAT

170300359 435251

RAKESH 
CHAND 
NIRALA

NARESH CHAND 
NIRALA RUKMANI NIRALA SCNO 06-03-1999 916261678355 Indian OPEN SEAT

260305870 435264
AKANKSHA 
KUMARI MANOJ KUMAR PRITI KUMARI BCNO 12-02-2001 918287080116 Indian OPEN SEAT

150211781 435265 SUMIT KUMAR SITARAM RAJAK PRAMILA DEVI SCNO 22-10-2001 919602753885 Indian OPEN SEAT

160103907 435273 IRA PATHANIA
GANDHAREV 
SINGH ANUPAMA GNNO 12-09-2001 919872223056 Indian OPEN SEAT

281200573 435274
GOWRI 
SUNILKUMAR K V SUNILKUMAR DEEPA SUNILKUMAR BCNO 28-10-2000 917560885883 Indian OPEN SEAT

120203687 435333
DOKKA 
VIRACHITHA

DOKKA JAYA 
KUMAR DOKKA SHEEBA RANI BCNO 03-03-2001 919494074903 Indian OPEN SEAT

200102002 435338
ANANYA 
AGGARWAL

SANDEEP 
AGGARWAL POONAM GUPTA GNNO 18-06-2001 919599918600 Indian OPEN SEAT
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410103616 435340 SUJITHA S SUNDAR RAJ P SEETHALAKSHMI P GNNO 28-02-2001
803798405361
49 Indian OPEN SEAT

280307036 435348
SHARU ANNA 
THOMAS ANIL THOMAS

ANNAMMA ANIL 
THOMAS GNNO 05-08-2001 919400259743 Indian OPEN SEAT

390602945 435356 HARDIK JAIN KANTILAL JAIN SHARMILA JAIN GNNO 24-10-2001 919950074917 Indian OPEN SEAT

311300326 435359

SURYAWANSHI 
 TUSHAR 
SUNIL SUNIL SARLA BCPH 12-06-2001 917887804684 Indian OPEN SEAT

280201493 435364 SANTRA BESSY BESSY VARGHESE SIJI JACOB GNNO 11-01-2000 919447331522 Indian OPEN SEAT

440600481 435366
SALONI 
PATHYA

PRITAM PRASAD 
PATHYA PRATIMA PATHYA SCNO 07-06-2001 919453227991 Indian OPEN SEAT

260101306 435374 JYOTI RANJAN RAKESH RANJAN ANITA SINHA BCNO 07-04-2002 917488408684 Indian OPEN SEAT

441003781 435378
PRIYANSHI 
KATIYAR KULDEEP KATIYR POONAM KATIYAR BCNO 24-01-2001 919910905756 Indian OPEN SEAT

441105387 435400
PRIYA 
BHOOSHAN

HIMANSHU 
KUMAR SHIMLA SCNO 14-05-1999 917617033318 Indian OPEN SEAT

270224760 435449 SRINIVAS V
VENKATESH RAO 
K R KAVITHA R BCNO 28-07-2001 919164140105 Indian OPEN SEAT

390349468 435515
ARCHNA 
MEENA

GULAB RAM 
MEENA SUKH BAI DEVI STNO 12-08-2000 917309860612 Indian OPEN SEAT

270202874 435525
MAHESH 
KUMAR S RAMAKRISHNA S RUKMINI S BCNO 04-03-2000 919945105384 Indian OPEN SEAT

200106219 435566
MAHIKAA 
KAUL KULDEEP KAUL POOJA KAUL GNNO 03-05-2001 919811094606 Indian OPEN SEAT

420103479 435646

VAJJULA 
NIGAMA 
VYKARI

VAJJULA UMA 
SANKAR VAJJULA KIRANMAYEE GNNO 10-05-2001 918790515577 Indian OPEN SEAT
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200156280 435688 ANKIT SHUKLA
RAM PRAKASH 
SHUKLA KUSUM LATA SHUKLA GNNO 01-12-1996 917665329846 Indian OPEN SEAT

140102737 435694 VICKY SARKAR BISHU SARKAR GOWRI SARKAR SCNO 14-10-1999 918259817451 Indian OPEN SEAT

120603911 435721
SHRADHA 
SURESH S SURESH KUMAR SEEMA SURESH GNNO 12-09-2000 919000577273 Indian OPEN SEAT

280709594 435750
JESMARY ANN 
JOHN A M JOHN JOICE JOHN EWNO 23-11-2001 919744310950 Indian OPEN SEAT

270500186 435764 AMEENA IRAM ANWAR AZEEM SHABANA BCNO 03-06-2000 917406175156 Indian OPEN SEAT

200128155 435778 AFRAH ALAM

MOHAMMAD 
MAQUESOOD 
ALAM

TARANNUM NIGAR 
SHIREEN GNNO 07-01-2000 917250069381 NRI OPEN SEAT

460901458 435813
PRIYANKA 
SUTRADHAR

PARIJIT 
SUTRADHAR MIRA ROY GNNO 10-12-2001 919434179207 Indian OPEN SEAT

160100061 435814 OJASVI
MANOJ KUMAR 
RATHI MONIKA GNNO 03-11-2001 918053666028 Indian OPEN SEAT

270511054 435827 MOUNESH SHEKARAPPA RATNAMMA SCNO 28-05-2001 919632676126 Indian OPEN SEAT

360414521 435828
SNIGDHA 
SATARUPA

DHARANIDHAR 
JENA BIJAYALAXMI PUHAN EWNO 12-10-1998 919078110602 Indian OPEN SEAT

460500066 435850 GONIT BISWAS

GOBINDA 
CHANDRA 
BISWAS SUMITA BISWAS SCNO 26-07-1999 919475549414 Indian OPEN SEAT

270204011 435857
SKANDA 
GOPAL GOPAL SUBBAIAH NISCHALA DIXIT GNNO 08-05-2001 918746058592 Indian OPEN SEAT

280610743 435860 NIRUPAMA J P S JAYAPRAKASH SUVI V BCNO 15-03-2001 919744800315 Indian OPEN SEAT

460102077 435864
DEBMALYA 
DAS DILIP KUMAR DAS MINU DAS SCNO 22-02-2000 918902463954 Indian OPEN SEAT

280408134 435925
SURYAGAYATH
RI P PREMAKUMAR K PREETHI P BCNO 18-04-2000 919446021314 Indian OPEN SEAT
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170203743 435943
AISHWARYA 
BAJPAI ANANT BAJPAI AAKANKSHA BAJPAI GNNO 25-07-2000 916263914545 Indian OPEN SEAT

200140488 435960
YASH 
DIWAKER VIPIN KUMAR MANJU RANI SCNO 25-09-2001 918447619675 Indian OPEN SEAT

311109025 435973

KATOLE 
ANISHA 
DEVIDASJI DEVIDASJI POONAM BCNO 12-09-2000 918788168267 Indian OPEN SEAT

460602769 436048
ISHITA 
CHATTERJEE

ALOK KUMAR 
CHATTERJEE LIPIKA CHATTERJEE GNNO 05-07-2000 919674720323 Indian OPEN SEAT

460809024 436050
SUBHAYAN 
NAYAK SUDIP NAYAK SASWATI NAYAK SCNO 23-09-1999 917003277301 Indian OPEN SEAT

210103602 436146 JAYENDRA PAL RAJ PAL PRASOON LATA SCNO 11-08-2000 918590285930 Indian OPEN SEAT

270104957 436178
SAIMAH M 
MOMIN

MOHAMMEDSALI
M ANJUM BCNO 13-10-2001 917829112786 Indian OPEN SEAT

390503945 436185 AALIA ASHRAF
MD ASHRAF 
KHAN PARVEEN BEGUM GNNO 24-07-2000

706499312122
86 Indian OPEN SEAT

460806637 436186
NAVONIL 
PATHAK SUMAN PATHAK MAHASWETA PATHAK GNNO 23-09-1999 919474305381 Indian OPEN SEAT

280707017 436199
AMINA P 
SALAM P B ABDUL SALAM AJITHA SALAM BCNO 07-04-2001 919495538354 Indian OPEN SEAT

140207067 436207

JAJJALYA 
BIKASH 
KASHYAP BINOD BAISHYA MANJU BAISHYA SCNO 21-02-2001 918473803437 Indian OPEN SEAT

160104734 436221 ANSHUMAN PANKAJ KUMAR SHWETA GNNO 15-01-2002 919812442301 Indian OPEN SEAT

270213496 436263

MOHAMMED 
AEHTESHAM 
ULLA

MOHAMMED 
AKRAM ULLA KOWSAR TAJ BCNO 05-06-2001 919972226625 Indian OPEN SEAT

270202342 436297
SRI HARI 
REDDY S SRINIVAS REDDY JYOTHI BCNO 03-04-2001 919740601034 Indian OPEN SEAT

220601578 436304
PATEL JINI 
GIRISHBHAI GIRISHBHAI NIMISHABEN EWNO 03-05-2002 919825038519 Indian OPEN SEAT
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281203935 436324
MALAVIKA 
GIREESH GIREESH K R HENA SODARAN SCNO 27-02-2001 919961663361 Indian OPEN SEAT

260309131 436349
ANJALI 
BHUSHAN

MAHESH KUMAR 
BHUSHAN

PRATIMA KUMARI 
BHUSHAN SCNO 29-06-1999 919587377398 Indian OPEN SEAT

460805095 436352
SOUMYADEEP 
SAMADDAR

SUMIT 
SAMADDAR JYOTSNA SAMADDAR GNNO 02-10-1999 916289150695 Indian OPEN SEAT

410106288 436417 S AKILESH R S SELLAKKANNU P PRABA BCNO 15-10-2001 919445965270 Indian OPEN SEAT

280708223 436441 SEBIN GEORGE
GEORGE 
SEBASTIAN BINU GEORGE GNNO 02-03-2000 919048773724 Indian OPEN SEAT

310200812 436492 VIDHI GANDHI
KAMALKISHOR 
GANDHI MAMTA GANDHI EWNO 23-02-2002 918329534172 Indian OPEN SEAT

411001982 436525
AYISHA 
FAREEN M

MOHAMED 
HUSAN KHAN S KHURSHID BEGUM S BCNO 05-01-2002 919524170025 Indian OPEN SEAT

430100090 436539
SAYANTIKA 
SARKAR SANKAR SARKAR KANIKA SARKAR SCNO 31-12-1998 919862163819 Indian OPEN SEAT

430100543 436550
VICTORIA 
DEBBARMA

BINAY 
DEBBARMA ANJANA DEBBARMA STNO 05-09-1999 919774547818 Indian OPEN SEAT

310906633 436560
SEJAL SURESH 
ZOMBADE SURESH ANITA SCNO 28-10-2000 917447669323 Indian OPEN SEAT

311505329 436568

ANSARI 
WAKAR 
DILSHAD DILSHAD ANSARI GULSHAN ANSARI BCNO 01-01-2001 919049591786 Indian OPEN SEAT

270243928 436573 NAVEEN N NARASHIMA RAJESHWARI SCNO 13-10-1999 919845678835 Indian OPEN SEAT

440703465 436577
MANSHI 
RAJBHAR JAINATH RAJBHAR GEETA RAJBHAR BCNO 01-01-2000 919935108744 Indian OPEN SEAT

410103052 436587
K NITHILAN 
RAJ B KAMARAJ S LAKSHMI BCNO 21-08-2000 919445127497 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420129338 436619
GHANKOT 
SHREYA GHANKOT KIRAN GHANKOT VEENA GNNO 19-09-2001 919490368684 Indian OPEN SEAT

420116303 436639 PANEM NEHA P ANKAIAH P KUMARI SCNO 31-08-2000 919908616615 Indian OPEN SEAT

440202513 436648
ANAMIKA 
SINGH

MAHENDRA 
PRATAP SUMAN DEVI SCNO 09-06-2000 918808809111 Indian OPEN SEAT

220113072 436656
PARMAR 
DHAVAL

PARMAR 
MANOJBHAI PARMAR PUSHPABEN SCNO 26-12-2000 919227149205 Indian OPEN SEAT

330102523 436664

MELA AIHUN 
NORA 
LYNGDOH

PYNSHAI L 
NONGPIUR

IOPHIKA NORA 
LYNGDOH STNO 05-08-1999 918837459153 Indian OPEN SEAT

420501048 436665

HIRANMAYEE 
NAIK 
DHARAVATH THARA CHAND SARITHA STNO 03-07-2000 918328131977 Indian OPEN SEAT

170301735 436669
SOUMYA 
AGRAWAL VIJAY AGRAWAL BABITA AGRAWAL GNNO 17-11-2000 916264851298 Indian OPEN SEAT

260200674 436681
DEVANSHI 
SRIVASTAVA

ASHISH KUMAR 
SRIVASTAVA ARCHANA SRIVASTAVA GNNO 20-11-2000 919386743653 Indian OPEN SEAT

420100546 436685
NARLA P 
SHIVANI

NARLA 
PURUSHOTHAM NARLA SABITHA SCNO 20-07-2000 918328135744 Indian OPEN SEAT

120508297 436686
MALLISETTI 
KAVYA SRI

MALLISETTI 
PRASAD

MALLISETTI DHANA 
LAKSHMI GNNO 30-04-2001 919440166259 Indian OPEN SEAT

311404849 436687
SHREEDEEP 
BHALE

SHARANABASAPP
A BHALE REWATI BHALE BCNO 17-02-2001 918451924715 Indian OPEN SEAT

140301904 436689

KETANANAND 
BHATTACHARJ
EE

KESHABANAND 
BHATTACHARJEE

SARBANI 
BHATTACHARJEE GNNO 15-05-1995 919531066280 Indian OPEN SEAT

411402419 436690 AGILA M R RAMESH M M MANJULA R SCNO 28-07-2000 919003518618 Indian OPEN SEAT

440102278 436698 MILLI MATHUR
MAHENDRA 
KUMAR MATHUR UMA MATHUR SCNO 27-02-2000 919458891833 Indian OPEN SEAT

Page 5922 of 7016



LIST FOR EIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR STRAY VACANCY UG 2019 (OPEN SEAT)
Rollno Rank Name FatherName MotherName CandCat Dob mobileNo Nationality AppliedCounselling

190100092 436699
BAMMIDI 
KAVYA

BAMMIDI 
SREENIVASA RAO

BAMMIDI 
PADMAVATHI BCNO 03-03-2001 918985399804 Indian OPEN SEAT

180100461 436703 MITESH PATEL DASHRATH KUSUM STNO 18-03-2000 917228885574 Indian OPEN SEAT

270208223 436706
NIDHI N 
GHODE

NEELKANT 
GHODE SUNITHA N GHODE STNO 11-07-2001 919972060319 Indian OPEN SEAT

220103551 436738

PREESHA 
GIRISH 
VARSAT GIRISH K VARSAT SONALI G VARSAT GNNO 31-01-2001 918980036411 Indian OPEN SEAT

440504308 436743 ANKIT PANDEY
YOGESH KUMAR 
PANDEY ANJANA PANDEY GNNO 17-08-2001

467779058246
77 Indian OPEN SEAT

140213147 436748
AANHITA 
KAUSHIK

MOTHURENDRA 
BORTHAKUR

MANJURIMA 
BORTHAKUR GNNO 14-10-1999 919845094517 Indian OPEN SEAT

311023208 436774

RAOTE 
ANUSHKA 
PRASAD PRASAD BHAKTI EWNO 08-11-2000 919833103914 Indian OPEN SEAT

360408832 436784
SPANDAN 
BEHERA

DHANURDHAR 
BEHERA SANJUKTA SETHY SCNO 26-08-2001 919438430454 Indian OPEN SEAT

270705603 436788
AKSHATHA M 
C

MANJUNATHA 
PRASAD R L

CHETHANA 
MANJUNATHA BCNO 31-03-2001 919353772791 Indian OPEN SEAT

281105226 436810 SHYAMILI A R ROBIN M AMILI BCNO 13-12-1999 916282891252 Indian OPEN SEAT

220103909 436812
PATEL KANAN 
BIPIN

BIPINCHANDRA 
LEUVA JAYSHREE BIPIN LEUVA SCNO 29-04-2001 919825073693 Indian OPEN SEAT

450106187 436815 ASMI BHATT SANDEEP BHATT SUMAN BHATT GNNO 06-06-2000 918394947876 Indian OPEN SEAT
270214182 436817 MRUDULA V VENKATESH T MANJULA M SCNO 12-10-2001 919379558776 Indian OPEN SEAT

420117292 436820
RABEEAH 
MOHAMMED

MOHAMMED 
ZAHURUDDIN

ASIA AHMED 
ALAMSHAN BCNO 11-08-1990 917097869863 Indian OPEN SEAT

440205069 436822 RAMAKANT SWAMI NATH SUSHEELA DEVI SCNO 20-05-2001 917388406962 Indian OPEN SEAT
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410119400 436825
KAMESHWAR 
D DHAMODARAN M VEDHANAYAKI D BCNO 27-04-2001 919884148557 Indian OPEN SEAT

410123602 436830
SANTHANA 
KRISHNAN K KUPPUSAMY P GEETHA K BCNO 24-06-2001 919444258014 Indian OPEN SEAT

310601794 436833
PATIL SHREYA 
SHIVAJIRAO

SHIVAJIRAO 
KASHIRAM PATIL PRATIBHATAI BCNO 06-06-2001 918956723717 Indian OPEN SEAT

281104290 436837 ALAKA BIJU BIJU C SHEEJA V S BCNO 13-09-2001 919605331455 Indian OPEN SEAT

420128196 436842
KUMUDINI 
BARENKAL

BARENKAL 
NAGARAJABHUSH
AN BARENKAL SUVARNA BCNO 26-05-2001 919491992229 Indian OPEN SEAT

300310064 436852
DIVYAM 
TAYDE

SAMADHAN 
TAYDE ARCHANA TAYDE SCNO 05-12-2000 919977647758 Indian OPEN SEAT

280200832 436876 SRUTHY SABU SABU P K REJI SABU SCNO 10-07-2000 919544378253 Indian OPEN SEAT

460822566 436890
SHIBSANKAR 
SINGH

MADHUSUDAN 
SINGH SABITRI SINGH STNO 20-06-2000 918327533170 Indian OPEN SEAT

441109662 436896
SAURABH 
GUPTA RAJESH GUPTA ANITA GUPTA BCNO 31-07-2000 919454991593 Indian OPEN SEAT

311114283 436907

KUNDALWAL 
AISHWARYA 
RAJESH RAJESH BABY BCNO 21-10-2000 919921400999 Indian OPEN SEAT

240103916 436912
CHINMAY 
DUBEY

PARKASH CHAND 
DUBEY SARITA DEVI DUBEY BCNO 14-02-2002 918544703672 Indian OPEN SEAT

120611345 436924
SHAIK 
MANISHA SHAIK HASSAIN SHAIK PARVEEN BCNO 26-07-2000 919848321500 Indian OPEN SEAT

280811458 436929

AYMAN 
AHMED 
SADATH

ANWAR SADATH 
AHMED BAVA

SALMA SUNAINA 
ANWAR SADATH BCNO 29-12-2000 919964844920 Indian OPEN SEAT

440107098 436934
DEEKSHA 
GUPTA

RAJENDRA 
PRASAD GUPTA DEEPA GUPTA GNNO 01-09-1998 919760281828 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420138691 436944

NIMMAKAYAL
A SATYA 
SHAILI

NIMMAKAYALA 
RAMAPPA NAIDU

NIMMAKAYALA 
LAKSHMI GNNO 12-01-2002 919848935594 Indian OPEN SEAT

411300505 436950
S VISHNU 
VARDHANAN SIVAKUMAR SUBBULAKSHMI BCNO 26-04-2001 919442992028 Indian OPEN SEAT

170304367 436958 CAROL EKKA SIMON EKKA VEENA EKKA STNO 14-03-1999 918319854619 Indian OPEN SEAT
270230334 436959 POOJA D S SURESH D V RAJAM SURESH BCNO 10-11-2001 919902923197 Indian OPEN SEAT

440507099 436960
AVINASH 
PATHAK

HARE KRISHNA 
PATHAK ANITA PATHAK GNNO 28-08-1998 919140338592 Indian OPEN SEAT

411304627 437002
GNANASUNDA
R A ARULJOTHI S MUTHULAKSHMI A BCNO 14-06-2001 917092376019 Indian OPEN SEAT

270211743 437027
MYTHRI M 
GANGUR MANJAPPA T JAYAMMA R BCNO 20-11-2000 919741595421 Indian OPEN SEAT

310413152 437039
BHOSALE 
ADITI VILAS VILAS BHOSALE SHIVNANDA BCNO 19-03-2000 919420891126 Indian OPEN SEAT

390406792 437047 SAPNA GARG
SANTOSH SINGH 
GARG SANTOSH DEVI SCNO 14-04-2000 917708752996 Indian OPEN SEAT

270239589 437057
HARI KRISHNA 
K

KARUPPUSAMY 
M S NAGAMANI K BCNO 20-09-2001 919443849295 Indian OPEN SEAT

460804679 437059 SYED AFRIEN SYED ABDUL HAI MANJURA KHATUN GNNO 27-02-2000 919830367328 Indian OPEN SEAT

441102994 437076 AISHANYA RAI ASHOK RAI SUNITA RAI GNNO 09-06-1999 917234064953 Indian OPEN SEAT

160103055 437105
HARSIMRAN 
KAUR

KULVINDER 
SINGH HARDEEP KAUR GNNO 01-04-2001 919812360269 Indian OPEN SEAT

311300243 437121

SHINDE 
TEJASWINI 
RAJESH RAJESH ASHWINI STNO 08-02-1999 919673680082 Indian OPEN SEAT

460901783 437124
SNEHANJALI 
DUTTA

HIRAK RATAN 
DATTA BANDANA DUTTA GNNO 19-10-2001 918250346105 Indian OPEN SEAT

170304193 437134
SHAKSHI 
SHARMA

PAWAN KUMAR 
SHARMA RAKHI SHARMA GNNO 04-11-2001 919981071457 Indian OPEN SEAT
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410901022 437164
G H 
KEERTHANA

C 
GNANASEKARAN G HEMALATHA BCNO 08-10-2000 919791866664 Indian OPEN SEAT

311003585 437181

GUJAR 
PRANJAL 
SUNIL SUNIL PRATIMA BCNO 17-12-2000 918830289213 Indian OPEN SEAT

270238826 437186 RAKESH P PRAKASH P SAVITA BCNO 03-05-2001 919980072420 Indian OPEN SEAT

440831348 437193 SHUBHAM RAI
DHARMENDRA 
KUMAR RAI SUMAN RAI GNNO 21-08-1999 918604980088 Indian OPEN SEAT

310207256 437194
DEVYANI 
SHARMA SHAILESH TANUSHREE GNNO 04-04-2000 919359815009 Indian OPEN SEAT

230202324 437234
TEJASWINI 
YADAV

JITENDER SINGH 
YADAV MONIKA YADAV BCNO 14-03-2002 919818681406 Indian OPEN SEAT

300312002 437237
PRAJAKTA 
BHUSARI

PRASHANT 
BHUSARI APARNA BHUSARI GNNO 21-03-2000 917987289832 Indian OPEN SEAT

390304357 437274
SANSKAR 
SHARMA

RAJESH KUMAR 
SHARMA SUDHA SHARMA GNNO 15-04-2001 919982379389 Indian OPEN SEAT

311006242 437280
SAMBHAVI 
SUNIL PAWAR

SUNIL SHRIDHAR 
PAWAR SAKSHI SUNIL PAWAR BCNO 03-03-2002 919082516334 Indian OPEN SEAT

440702883 437282
JAYANTIKA 
GOND

HARSEVAK LAL 
GOND ANJU GOND STNO 10-03-2001 919453215552 Indian OPEN SEAT

410917346 437283 KENNADI P PERIASAMY P SANTHAKUMARI N BCNO 21-03-2001 919047236104 Indian OPEN SEAT
220103913 437288 KHUSHI JAIN ARVIND JAIN REKHA JAIN EWNO 22-12-2000 917753916351 Indian OPEN SEAT

390354497 437296
VIKRAM 
KUMAR RAM SNEHI RAM SUNITA DEVI SCNO 26-04-1997 919709697996 Indian OPEN SEAT

311403587 437306 KSHITIJ SHISHIR SANJANA GNNO 08-10-2000 919820102145 Indian OPEN SEAT
280810698 437324 SAYOOJ S S SURENDRAN SUSHEELA SCNO 08-07-2000 919495409998 Indian OPEN SEAT

410702062 437338
BARON 
PRATAP A

J AMAR PRATAP 
SINGH

JULIA PUNITHA 
MALAR DHAS GNNO 30-06-2001 919443391343 Indian OPEN SEAT

440305878 437341
MAHAK 
VARSHNEY

KAMAL KUMAR 
GUPTA MEENU VARSHNEY GNNO 25-03-2000 919837823788 Indian OPEN SEAT
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180100441 437396
MEETSINH 
DESAI SHAILESH DESAI MANISHA DESAI GNNO 29-08-2000 918511160650 Indian OPEN SEAT

280810002 437408
MUKIL P 
MANOHARAN MANOHARAN P KAVITHA V A BCNO 02-10-1999 918848974661 Indian OPEN SEAT

311018550 437451

GHODERAO 
FORAM 
ROHIDAS ROHIDAS RITA SCNO 04-02-2001 919820350074 Indian OPEN SEAT

420130396 437453 SUSAN PREETY VICTOR JOHN DIANA VICTOR JOHN BCNO 03-04-2001 917702860815 Indian OPEN SEAT

270608092 437454
D K 
DEEKSHARANI

K V 
DINESHKUMAR SHUBHA DINESH GNNO 18-10-2001 918867534403 Indian OPEN SEAT

120300373 437456

AKKELAGUNTA 
 HELEN 
LIKHITHA

AKKELAGUNTA 
SUDHAKAR AKKELAGUNTA SEETHA SCNO 15-04-1998 919705199319 Indian OPEN SEAT

311507863 437478

AHIRE 
POORVA 
SHASHIKANT SHASHIKANT SARIKA SCNO 08-05-2000 919168582296 Indian OPEN SEAT

280104478 437499
HARIKRISHNA 
SANKAR J JAYASANKAR B SINDHU T SCNO 09-08-1999 919495056193 Indian OPEN SEAT

410604403 437509 AKASH P PANDIAN P PARVATHI K BCNO 17-08-2001 917904759097 Indian OPEN SEAT

270708350 437510 MANEESH A KRISHNA BHAT A
ANNAPOORNESHWARI 
G GNNO 26-11-2001 918139068868 Indian OPEN SEAT

281203824 437512
SNEHA 
VINAYAN VINAYAN V S SWAPNA K P BCNO 25-05-2000 919847039493 Indian OPEN SEAT

410205933 437524 R TANUJ M RAJKUMAR R MANJULAA BCNO 19-11-2001 919262049550 Indian OPEN SEAT

230101025 437535 YAMINI SINGH
ANIL KUMAR 
SINGH CHANDRA SINGH BCNO 06-03-2002 919810487011 Indian OPEN SEAT

410112650 437541
DHWANI A 
MEHTA AMIT A MEHTA ALPA A MEHTA GNNO 05-10-2000 917358734562 Indian OPEN SEAT

410702505 437546 JEYANTHI J JEYABALAN T RATHA T BCNO 02-06-2001 919487249717 Indian OPEN SEAT
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200113923 437573 RAVTEJ SINGH TAJINDER SINGH DALJINDER KAUR BCNO 30-10-2001 919837065253 Indian OPEN SEAT

440703431 437604

ABDULLAH 
MOHAMMAD 
RASHID

MOHAMMAD 
RASHID NOOR US SABAH BCNO 14-10-2000 917230026849 NRI OPEN SEAT

150215918 437631 SWETA SREE
ANAND MOHAN 
KUMAR VIDYA ANAND SCNO 30-09-1997 918292856066 Indian OPEN SEAT

410106376 437633 A KARTHIKHA K ANBARASAN S SUBHA SCNO 06-05-2002 918667032787 Indian OPEN SEAT

311010726 437640

CHAVAN 
HARSHALA 
SHANKAR

SHANKAR 
MANOHAR 
CHAVAN

NIRMALA SHANKAR 
CHAVAN SCNO 25-09-1997 919869351381 Indian OPEN SEAT

200148849 437642
ANIKAIT 
YADAV

ATTAR SINGH 
YADAV POOJA YADAV GNNO 23-05-2001 919871870884 Indian OPEN SEAT

240201394 437649 VIVEK MANSA RAM YASHODHA DEVI STNO 15-10-1998
820770181250
38 Indian OPEN SEAT

460811024 437689 MEGHA SAHA MEGHNATH SAHA SHUKLA SAHA SCNO 15-06-2001 919804207826 Indian OPEN SEAT

311017784 437699
VEDANGI 
SHINDE VAIBHAV SHINDE SAVITA SHINDE SCNO 15-03-2002 919869392863 Indian OPEN SEAT

150225320 437712
SHRISTY 
SARRAF

RATNESHWAR 
KUMAR USHA DEVI BCNO 22-08-1999 918527930970 Indian OPEN SEAT

300304448 437717
SHIVANI 
DAYAL RAMESH DAYAL SADHANA DAYAL BCNO 09-06-2000 919340850516 Indian OPEN SEAT

160105498 437723 MEENAKSHI PAWAN KUMAR SUNITA DEVI BCNO 22-04-2002 919467310904 Indian OPEN SEAT

280801244 437738
AVINASH 
MITHRA K MITHRAN K BINDU V K BCNO 13-03-2000 918848788085 Indian OPEN SEAT

220900196 437756

AMRUTA 
MILIND 
KOHALE MILIND D KOHALE MANGALA KOHALE BCNO 01-04-2001 919328471155 Indian OPEN SEAT

281109164 437760
NIMISHA S 
CHANDRAN C CHANDRAN SHEEBA S S SCNO 31-08-2000 919895773635 Indian OPEN SEAT
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220802191 437765

SURJUSE 
DHIRAJ 
VISHNU VISHNU SUNITA BCNO 26-12-2000 919881218002 Indian OPEN SEAT

200131571 437819 AYUSHI JEET SINGH SEEMA SCNO 18-11-2000 918285233249 Indian OPEN SEAT

460900137 437836
DEBABRATA 
SARKAR DULAL SARKAR BASANTI SARKAR SCNO 17-05-2000 917001214982 Indian OPEN SEAT

200109191 437841 AYSHA
MOHAMMAD 
IKRAM KAUSAR JAHAN BCNO 02-07-2001 917827433887 NRI OPEN SEAT

170202198 437849

BHUPESH 
KUMAR 
SURYAWANSHI

SANTOSH 
KUMAR 
SURYAWANSHI

SULEKHA 
SURYAWANSHI SCNO 13-10-2002 916265415292 Indian OPEN SEAT

160113721 437855 AKSHITA BISHT
RAKESH SINGH 
BISHT YOG MAYA STNO 23-04-2001 919816523608 Indian OPEN SEAT

280808189 437881 VAISHNAV K MOHANDAS K C SHYMA K EWNO 26-04-2000 919526881348 Indian OPEN SEAT
410109152 437884 AKSHAYA SA SAKTHIVEL K S PREMA BCNO 05-10-2001 919489980809 Indian OPEN SEAT

280801842 437893
ABITHA SAINA 
P K BABU P K NISHA P SCNO 19-09-2000 919946476715 Indian OPEN SEAT

270235868 437914
VIDYASHREE 
N R RAMESH N A SOWMYA H C BCNO 20-06-2001 919036530072 Indian OPEN SEAT

300401249 437917
SHAMBHAVI 
PATEL SANJAY PATEL VISHAKHA PATEL GNNO 16-01-2001 919399955858 Indian OPEN SEAT

120603857 437935

SEKOLU 
KARTHIK 
CHAKRAVART
HI

SEKOLU KONDA 
BABU

SEKOLU RAMA 
LAKSHMI SCNO 02-01-1999 917095362060 Indian OPEN SEAT

180100971 437939
ASMITA 
VASHISTH

HARI MOHAN 
VASHISTH VARSHA VASHISTH GNNO 08-05-2001

919879847022
24 Indian OPEN SEAT

281106601 437945
ROOPA P 
DAMODAR M DAMODARAN V PANCHALI SCNO 05-02-1999 919496749055 Indian OPEN SEAT

200147981 437983 ANUJ KUMAR SHIV KUMAR KAVITA SCNO 06-04-1999 919466828906 Indian OPEN SEAT
270243526 438000 NISCHITHA M R N MURTHY B S MAHALAKSHMI BCNO 20-01-2001 918310775742 Indian OPEN SEAT
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460805317 438004 S MAHIMA SRINIVASA RAO
SHANTHI SRINIVASA 
RAO BCNO 12-01-2001 919007708127 Indian OPEN SEAT

300106566 438011
CHARU 
SENGAR

MAHESH KUMAR 
SENGAR VINOD SENGAR GNNO 03-08-1999 919406952523 Indian OPEN SEAT

230203172 438038 HARSH YADAV DEVINDER YADAV SUNITA YADAV BCNO 11-01-2001 919311271600 Indian OPEN SEAT

230206404 438053 SAIF ALI KHAN ASGAR KHAN SANJEEDA KHAN BCNO 08-12-2000 919899165707 Indian OPEN SEAT
460600398 438082 LAKHI SHAW BHOLA SHAW RINKI SHAW GNNO 26-02-1998 918240842346 Indian OPEN SEAT
410101458 438086 PRAKASH R K P RAJAKUMAR R NAGAMMA BCNO 13-07-2001 919444974561 Indian OPEN SEAT

410701963 438132
ANISMA ROSE 
K S C KANAKARAJ J R SHINY ROSE BCNO 02-05-2001 919443909435 Indian OPEN SEAT

220100136 438139 ROHIT SINHA
RANJAN KUMAR 
SINHA KIRAN SINHA BCNO 15-10-1999 918347745693 Indian OPEN SEAT

390348011 438140
LOKESH 
MEENA

CHHOTU LAL 
MEENA GYARSI DEVI STNO 01-05-2001 917240475395 Indian OPEN SEAT

310103866 438147

ERANDE 
SHRADDHA 
RAJARAM RAJARAM SUJATA BCNO 25-02-2001 917057274171 Indian OPEN SEAT

420121621 438165 SADIA KAZIMA
MOHD ABDUL 
RAZZAK ASIA BEGUM BCNO 05-11-2001 918309636031 Indian OPEN SEAT

230201968 438166
SAKSHI 
AGRAWAL

SANJAY 
AGRAWAL ARCHANA AGRAWAL GNNO 19-11-2001 919818556910 Indian OPEN SEAT

200120048 438193
SHUBHAM 
JAIN SUNIL JAIN PUNITA JAIN EWNO 25-08-2000 919254850000 Indian OPEN SEAT

160112807 438196 VIKRAMJEET
HARMINDER 
KUMAR RAMAN SHARMA GNNO 11-03-2001 917888466894 Indian OPEN SEAT

150218572 438200
SUPARNA 
SIDDHI RANVIR KUMAR NILU KUMARI GNNO 14-04-1999 918709268260 Indian OPEN SEAT

300501707 438209
TRILOK 
SHARMA

KAILASH CHAND 
SHARMA MAMTA SHARMA GNNO 07-08-2000 919644272793 Indian OPEN SEAT
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440814421 438238
VIDUSHI 
BAJPAI DHIRAJ BAJPAI SUMATI BAJPAI GNNO 12-04-2001 919473559106 Indian OPEN SEAT

200114470 438274 UTKARSH
ARUN KUMAR 
CHOUDHARY MADHU CHOUDHARY GNNO 03-03-1999 919599766502 Indian OPEN SEAT

390503405 438293
SURINDER 
KAUR SATWANT SINGH JASVEER KAUR GNNO 31-12-2000 919799867336 Indian OPEN SEAT

410109154 438335 RAVINA B S BALAJI R SARALA BCNO 12-06-2002 919551495526 Indian OPEN SEAT
200126441 438380 ADITI MANOJ KUMAR MUKESH RANI BCNO 14-12-2000 918708773204 Indian OPEN SEAT

280303178 438381
CHITHRA 
VINOD

VINODKUMAR V 
N SABITHA GNNO 06-11-2000 919995788444 Indian OPEN SEAT

310415521 438382
KULKARNI JUI 
KIRAN

KULKARNI KIRAN 
PRABHAKAR

KULKARNI HEMA 
KIRAN EWNO 01-01-2001 918275250045 Indian OPEN SEAT

411002830 438426 VIGNESHSRI V VELMURUGAN S VEDAMBIGAI K BCNO 20-12-2000 919790181997 Indian OPEN SEAT

270203615 438438 KASTHURI S R

N S 
RENUKAPRASANN
A CHETHANA S J BCNO 24-04-2002 918050762533 Indian OPEN SEAT

120401282 438455 S DIVIJA RAO
S 
SREENIVASARAO KAJAL ANAND BCNO 10-04-2002 919441218076 Indian OPEN SEAT

220100346 438458
YUVRAJ 
THACKER

GHANSHYAMBHAI 
 THACKER LATABEN THACKER EWNO 16-11-2001 919978008604 Indian OPEN SEAT

411206706 438479 ROHITH R RENGASAMY BANUMATHI SCNO 06-08-2000 918098347414 Indian OPEN SEAT

311518621 438507

KOKARE 
YUVRAJ 
BAPURAO

BAPURAO 
DINKAR KOKARE

PUSHPANJALI 
BAPURAO KOKARE BCNO 17-11-2001 918668638682 Indian OPEN SEAT

410612043 438525 SUBHASHINI S SAKTHIRAJ G MUTHUMARI S BCNO 27-06-2002 919843128769 Indian OPEN SEAT

420505412 438544
GUGULOTH 
SRINIJA

GUGULOTH 
VENKANNA GUGULOTH PALLAVI STNO 19-11-2000 919949155133 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390400014 438549
KOMAL 
VARMA ANAND PRAKASH BARKHA VARMA BCNO 14-06-1999 919413706884 Indian OPEN SEAT

140214230 438561
ROKTOTPOL 
SONOWAL

KALYAN 
SONOWAL MONDAKINI SONOWAL STNO 23-02-1999 917894402501 Indian OPEN SEAT

460810080 438565
SOUMANAS 
KAR DR SUJIB KAR ANIMA KAR GNNO 14-11-2001 919433211838 Indian OPEN SEAT

311011454 438571
ADITI VINOD 
BANGERA

BANGERA VINOD 
NARAYAN NINA VINOD BANGERA GNNO 08-12-2001

532290049053
22 NRI OPEN SEAT

300200512 438605
BHAVISHYA 
BANTHARIA

RAJEEV 
BANTHARIA KALPANA BANTHARIA SCNO 27-07-1999 919425118644 Indian OPEN SEAT

441112622 438615 SHIVAM SINGH
MAHENDRA 
PRASAD DHANPATTI DEVI BCNO 23-05-1999 917379438645 Indian OPEN SEAT

440702572 438642

PAWAN 
KUMAR 
YADAV

RAM DARASH 
YADAV KISHLAWATI YADAV BCNO 23-09-2001 917599102860 Indian OPEN SEAT

460400973 438650
ROHITASWA 
SINGH

RAM SUBHAG 
SINGH VEENA SINGH EWNO 01-12-1996 918759801780 Indian OPEN SEAT

390320900 438663
TISHA 
CHANCHAVAT

TAPESH 
CHANCHAVAT SHALU EWNO 23-04-2001 919414688498 Indian OPEN SEAT

140401398 438667
DIPANKA 
KUMAR KUSHAL KUMAR MRINALI KUMARI BCNO 01-01-2001 916002297064 Indian OPEN SEAT

450302135 438713 VASU DUA ASHISH DUA SONIA DUA GNNO 21-03-2001 918077145186 Indian OPEN SEAT

270900012 438726 HRITHIK M N
MADHUSOODAN
A NAYAK MAITHRI M NAYAK GNNO 19-05-2000 918762784187 Indian OPEN SEAT

420101385 438730 EKTA TOMAR
SHIVPRAKASH 
SINGH TOMAR ARCHANA TOMAR GNNO 28-01-2002 919700344074 Indian OPEN SEAT

200127875 438738
ALBEENA 
SHAKEEL MOHD SHAKEEL TARANA GNNO 22-12-2000 918130456045 Indian OPEN SEAT

200142652 438801 PIYUSH SANJAY SONKAR VEENA SONKAR SCNO 08-01-1995 919599936870 Indian OPEN SEAT
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411305505 438910
SHAZIL MARIA 
SIBI M

MARIA POULUS 
MANOHARAN ARUL JOTHI BCNO 12-07-2001 919842157689 Indian OPEN SEAT

280702926 438941

HARSHA 
HEMACHANDR
AN

HEMACHANDRA 
KUMAR P RESHMI K BCNO 10-07-2000 918281919313 Indian OPEN SEAT

220706446 438975

GANDHI 
PARTH 
MANHARBHAI

MANHARBHAI 
GANDHI URVASHIBEN GANDHI GNPH 10-09-1991 919727284761 Indian OPEN SEAT

460815878 438989
ASHMITA 
MONDAL

INDRANIL 
MONDAL TULI MONDAL SCNO 04-01-2000 919433715193 Indian OPEN SEAT

410702935 438995
MARY 
FENSHALIA A ANTONY K MARY PUNITHA V BCNO 31-07-2000 919600125662 Indian OPEN SEAT

200154067 439021

STANZIN 
NANGSAL 
ODZES

PHUNTSOG 
DORJAY NILZA ANGMO STNO 15-03-2001 919205721416 Indian OPEN SEAT

120400529 439027
DHANARAJ 
JASMINE

DHANARAJ 
RAMESH BABU

DHANARAJ ANGEL 
SUKANYA SCNO 23-10-2000 918179845755 Indian OPEN SEAT

281110560 439029 AHAMED SHA SALIM M SHAMEENA S BCNO 02-10-1999 919745359296 Indian OPEN SEAT

430102426 439043
GOLDEN 
DEBBARMA

NIRANJAN 
DEBBARMA SIMA REANG STNO 31-07-2000 918837457628 Indian OPEN SEAT

200109581 439060 NISHA RAMKESH MEENA RAMESHI MEENA STNO 21-04-2002 918130918169 Indian OPEN SEAT
311305811 439067 CHERYL PAUL J PAULRAJ JENNY PAUL GNNO 08-06-2001 917219077665 Indian OPEN SEAT

270226682 439069 SIRISHA R M
MURALI KRISHNA 
R HEMALATHA S M EWNO 15-10-2000 919894470658 Indian OPEN SEAT

160107379 439085 ARYAN ANAND
AMIR CHAND 
ANAND ANJU ANAND STNO 11-07-2000 919646227183 Indian OPEN SEAT

200130135 439097 SHLESHA BIRAM GAUTAM MADHU GAUTAM EWNO 07-10-1997 918745975833 Indian OPEN SEAT
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350100357 439101
KEWILINTHIN 
NEWMAI

TANZANRAI 
NEWMAI WIWANGE NEWMAI STNO 29-12-1999 916009243745 Indian OPEN SEAT

200105052 439117
AASTHA 
VERMA MANOJ KUMAR REKHA KUMARI GNNO 18-07-2000 919818054578 Indian OPEN SEAT

150217656 439120 SHIVAM
ASHOK KUMAR 
TIWARY SONA DEVI GNNO 05-03-2001 919570371096 Indian OPEN SEAT

270802352 439121 SANJAY R
RAVICHANDRA B 
R VEENA C GNNO 09-10-2000 919972868866 Indian OPEN SEAT

270811278 439141
KIRAN KUMAR 
N NAGU M SUSHEELA SCNO 31-12-1999 918884864642 Indian OPEN SEAT

370100627 439146 SUVESHIKA S SUBRAMANIAN M SHEELA S BCNO 14-05-2001 917598264199 Indian OPEN SEAT

220800121 439154

DIVYANSH 
JAYESHKUMAR 
 SAINIK

JAYESHKUMAR 
KISHORKUMAR 
SAINIK

AMITA JAYESHKUMAR 
SAINIK SCNO 24-03-2001 919825400667 Indian OPEN SEAT

420112052 439166
SERENA 
SUSAN LUKE

ANIL RALEIGH 
LUKE

HELEN ANIL RALEIGH 
LUKE BCNO 24-08-2001 916303319330 Indian OPEN SEAT

420116491 439172
ARSHIYA 
UNISA BEGUM JAWEED KHAN NAJMA BEGUM GNNO 02-03-1999 918341948190 Indian OPEN SEAT

120504491 439197
SIDDIREDDY 
RUCHITHA

SIDDIREDDY 
VENKATA SIVA 
GANGADHARA 
RAO

SIDDIREDDY 
JAYALAKSHMI EWNO 24-08-2001 919347299714 Indian OPEN SEAT

390504122 439202
KUMARI 
SANDHYA

SUNIL KUMAR 
SINGH BANDANA SINGH GNNO 25-07-2000 919571037609 Indian OPEN SEAT

170304376 439205
PREETI 
HALDER KAMAL HALDER LILIMA RANI HALDER SCNO 27-05-1997 919407628400 Indian OPEN SEAT

441000651 439206
RAJAT 
CHAUHAN

KESHLENDER 
SINGH NEELAM CHAUHAN GNNO 04-09-1999 919891801320 Indian OPEN SEAT

411001326 439224 DHAYA S
SUBRAMANIYAN 
R BANUMATHI S BCNO 24-12-2000 919442767466 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270800536 439241 MONIKA R RAMESH B SHEELA M N BCNO 06-07-2000 918951035840 Indian OPEN SEAT
441001402 439256 ANJLI GURU SHISHIR GURU SWARNIMA GURU GNNO 01-02-2000 917836080694 Indian OPEN SEAT

120612038 439258
VASA 
SOWMYA VASA GANAPATHI VASA RANI SCNO 02-06-2002 919398769581 Indian OPEN SEAT

410701915 439259 ATHIRA R K RAGU E KRISHNAKUMARAI A BCNO 28-05-2001 917868816379 Indian OPEN SEAT
380400497 439266 SANYA JAIN SUNIL JAIN MANI JAIN GNNO 30-11-2001 917508559059 Indian OPEN SEAT

390103143 439292
DHARMANSHU 
 SATYAVNA KAMLESH KUMAR KUSUM SCNO 25-09-2001 919950425955 Indian OPEN SEAT

310804837 439301

MANE 
GANESH 
SHIVAJI

SHIVAJI VINAYAK 
MANE

MANISHA SHIVAJI 
MANE SCNO 26-08-1998 918857094365 Indian OPEN SEAT

270238842 439321 TARUN K KAMARAJ N VIJAYARANI K BCNO 30-06-2001 919449158349 Indian OPEN SEAT

200144391 439330
YASHIKA 
SINGH RAJKUMAR SINGH SARITA RANI SCNO 07-04-1999 919928105011 Indian OPEN SEAT

311106301 439336

VAIBHAV 
SANJAY 
KAMBLE SANJAY S KAMBLE

CHARUSHEELA 
KAMBLE SCNO 07-01-2001 919421717829 Indian OPEN SEAT

311014231 439344
SHREYASI 
MUKHERJEE

CHANDRA 
SEKHAR 
MUKHERJEE SHAMPA MUKHERJEE GNNO 25-07-2000 919405124125 Indian OPEN SEAT

270207476 439347

MOHAMMED 
ABUZER 
SHARIEF

AFSAR ULLA 
SHARIEF MEHER SHARIEF BCNO 21-09-2000 917022412665 Indian OPEN SEAT

311505162 439349 UTKARSH PREMANAND SHUBHANGI BCNO 21-03-1999 918208031189 Indian OPEN SEAT

120400045 439353

MUDE 
VENKATESH 
NAIK

MUDE REDDY 
NAIK MUDE GEETHA STNO 18-03-1999 918919047592 Indian OPEN SEAT

281116125 439362 AKHILA A S ANILKUMAR S SHEELA V SCNO 19-01-2000 917510865920 Indian OPEN SEAT

410206373 439365 ASHIKA J
JAGATHEESWARA
N T LATHA R SCNO 19-04-1998 918754696536 Indian OPEN SEAT

120610890 439375
ROPPALA 
DIVYA SREE

ROPPALA RAMA 
RAO

ROPPALA VENKATA 
LAKSHMI SCNO 25-02-2001 919705503171 Indian OPEN SEAT
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410700537 439378 GOBISHA R S RAMANATHAN N SUBBULEKSHMI S EWNO 11-06-2002 919443357663 Indian OPEN SEAT

420200744 439381

GUGGILLAPU 
SHRADHA 
PATEL

GUGGILLAPU 
SRINIVAS GUGGILLAPU SRILATHA BCNO 25-03-2000 919849508604 Indian OPEN SEAT

420103732 439384
VIPPARTHI 
TRISHA

VIPPARTHI 
SRINIVASA RAO VIPPARTHI MAMPI SCNO 25-01-2001 917997079721 Indian OPEN SEAT

270212720 439386
TASMIYA 
AHMED IRFAN AHMED SHABANA BCNO 25-02-2000 919986027198 Indian OPEN SEAT

140400920 439391

BIBIANA 
LHINGNEICHIN
G

GEORGE 
LHUNGDIM TERESA KIM STNO 24-09-1999 918474843622 Indian OPEN SEAT

420108891 439397 C PHANI SREE
C 
CHANDRASHEKAR CH RAMA LAKSHMI SCNO 24-04-2002 919848270049 Indian OPEN SEAT

281107766 439400
SARRON R 
SHATHRAK P S RUSKIN RAJ D ASHA CHANDRIKA GNNO 11-10-2000 919486270503 Indian OPEN SEAT

310806465 439403

ANKITA 
RAMESH 
KADAM RAMESH GEETA SCNO 02-07-2001 919448552693 Indian OPEN SEAT

410802668 439409 KARTHICK M MADHAIYAN G DEEPA M BCNO 23-11-2000 917826867753 Indian OPEN SEAT

440819498 439450 MRIDUL
SURENDRA 
KUMAR BHARTI GUPTA GNNO 22-09-2001 919452346737 Indian OPEN SEAT

420124712 439455
DHARAMSOTH 
 HEMANTHSAI

DHARAMSOTH 
RAJENDER

DHARAMSOTH 
MANGAMMA STNO 20-10-2000 916303160286 Indian OPEN SEAT

200103504 439460
TWINKLE 
KATHURIA

PRAVEEN 
KATHURIA POOJA KATHURIA GNNO 23-12-1997 919958758207 Indian OPEN SEAT

280306801 439468
DHILSHA 
KARIM

KARIM 
MUHAMMED SUBINI KARIM BCNO 26-10-2000 919745947181 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390333393 439491 MANSI VERMA BABULAL VERMA KIRAN VERMA SCNO 27-12-1999 918875205707 Indian OPEN SEAT

280707190 439492 AVANI K ANIL ANILKUMAR K ASHAJAYA O K SCNO 28-08-2001 919447673687 Indian OPEN SEAT
280103389 439494 JIBI THOMAS A THOMAS SOBHA NETTO BCNO 04-04-2000 918089442232 Indian OPEN SEAT

210100698 439523
SINGH AMAN 
KUMAR SUNIL SINGH SUNIL SINGH SUMAN DEVI EWNO 20-03-2001 919579307457 Indian OPEN SEAT

420111096 439526
SIDDHARTH 
NEERUDU

MADHUKAR 
NEERUDU JYOTHI NEERUDU GNNO 13-06-2001 919951027027 Indian OPEN SEAT

420116908 439528
RAMAVATH 
SHILPA

RAMAVATH 
PANDU NAYAK

RAMAVATH SUGUNA 
NAYAK STNO 19-08-2000 918106604543 Indian OPEN SEAT

280910919 439532 MISHBA V P
MOHAMMED 
SHARIEF RASHEEDA BCNO 13-06-1998 918592816272 NRI OPEN SEAT

311500498 439537

WALELE 
SIMRAN 
ASHFAQUE

ASHFAQUE 
WALELE AKILA EWNO 02-08-2001 919011904144 Indian OPEN SEAT

270245483 439539 TRIVENI N R NAGARAJA R JALAJA K R STNO 25-06-2000 917760767472 Indian OPEN SEAT
270811059 439557 SNEHA H HANU H KAVITHA N SCNO 20-01-2002 919902940005 Indian OPEN SEAT

270208694 439597
SNEHA 
VARSHINI S Y S K YOGESH B N SHIVA SHANKARI SCNO 06-09-2001 919739094852 Indian OPEN SEAT

300303610 439628 KAVYA DIXIT NAVNEET DIXIT KALPANA DIXIT GNNO 12-10-2000 919893310166 Indian OPEN SEAT
280107147 439644 ANANDU M M K MADHU BINDHU SCNO 01-02-2000 919539192366 Indian OPEN SEAT
440202129 439649 ISHITA RAJ UDAI NARAYAN NAMITA SCNO 24-10-2000 919936810340 Indian OPEN SEAT

120516186 439660
YAJJALA 
PRAISEY

YAJJALA 
ABRAHAM 
LINCON

YAJJALA RATNA 
KUMARI BCNO 15-05-2001 919949135012 Indian OPEN SEAT

200137777 439670 SADIYA
MD MAZHAR 
HUSSAIN NAJMA KHATOON BCNO 28-12-1998 918376048780 Indian OPEN SEAT

270228223 439678
DYUTI SHETTY 
P PRAKASH SHETTY NEETHA P SHETTY BCNO 13-01-2000 917406641111 Indian OPEN SEAT
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450100137 439679
RAVINA 
KUMARI GAJPAL LAL SAROJENE DEVI SCNO 16-06-2001 919402680203 Indian OPEN SEAT

280609384 439704 SURYA S MARIMUTHU SARALA P SCNO 30-03-2000 919207070972 Indian OPEN SEAT

280500995 439710 SHIVA RANJINI SURENDRA P RAJESHWARI STNO 30-01-2001 919446582603 Indian OPEN SEAT

300403172 439733
NARESH 
VERMA

SANTOSH 
KUMAR VERMA VEDWATI VERMA SCNO 23-10-1998 917224808733 Indian OPEN SEAT

390504983 439734
ISHIKA 
CHOUDHARY

DHARMENDRA 
CHOUDHARY PARVEEN CHOUDHARY BCNO 19-09-2000 917976032505 Indian OPEN SEAT

270510949 439744
SHRUSTI 
SAWALGI

RAVINDRAKUMA
R SAWALGI KANYA KUMARI EWNO 31-10-2001 919242932423 Indian OPEN SEAT

270702844 439755
SINDHU 
HADIMANI SATISH NIRMALA SCNO 25-02-2001 919886943595 Indian OPEN SEAT

420116200 439758
VANAM 
BHAVANA

VANAM DURGA 
PRASAD RAO VANAM RADHA RANI EWNO 11-08-2000 919182067637 Indian OPEN SEAT

281206008 439759 VARSHA M S
MOHANAKUMAR 
P R SHYALA V S SCNO 11-06-2000 917909241325 Indian OPEN SEAT

311022284 439768

DUDAM 
AKHILA 
SURESH

SURESH 
SHANKARAYYA 
DUDAM

SRIDEVI SURESH 
DUDAM BCNO 22-09-2001 919870604163 Indian OPEN SEAT

270225970 439782 B R HARSHITH RAVI B P G NARASAMMA BCNO 30-04-2001 919880106616 Indian OPEN SEAT

390100354 439829
NIKHIL 
CHOUDHARY RATAN LAL JAT VIMLA CHOUDHARY BCNO 02-04-2002 919462726427 Indian OPEN SEAT

410108554 439839
KRISHNAPRIYA 
 E ELUMALAI M PRABHAVATHI N STNO 25-11-1999 919367646758 Indian OPEN SEAT

311805366 439852
ISHA KAILAS 
SALUNKE KAILAS SUBHANGINEE STNO 30-11-2001 919833996915 Indian OPEN SEAT

120405460 439897
SREENIVASAN 
VANITHRISHA

KESAVULU 
SREENIVASAN SREENIVASAN RAMYA SCNO 31-03-2002 919573883437 Indian OPEN SEAT
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170101975 439901
MAHIMA SHRI 
GOSAI G J GOSAI MEENAKSHI GOSAI SCNO 27-07-1998 918871759914 Indian OPEN SEAT

460810013 439902
SWAGATA 
HAZRA

DINESH 
CHANDRA HAZRA RANU HAZRA SCNO 29-03-2001 919051078185 Indian OPEN SEAT

440808742 439910 ADITI PANDEY
GOVIND KUMAR 
PANDEY MANJUSHA PANDEY GNNO 31-05-2000 917905838156 Indian OPEN SEAT

311405271 439922

JADHAV 
ANMESHA 
NARENDRAKU
MAR

NARENDRAKUMA
R NIKITA SCNO 12-09-2000 919869707450 Indian OPEN SEAT

120104185 439924

PEDAPALLI 
DEEPTHI 
SINDHURA

PEDAPALLI 
JANARDHANA 
RAO

PEDAPALLI SYAM 
KUMARI SCNO 12-05-2000 919701616210 Indian OPEN SEAT

220800651 439933 RACHNA JAT VENARAM JAT CHOUTHI DEVI JAT BCNO 17-04-2001 918401368015 Indian OPEN SEAT
280202069 439942 GAYATHRI V SABU V JAYA K K SCNO 16-09-2001 919496450443 Indian OPEN SEAT
380301614 439952 JYOTI YADAV SUNIL KUMAR SAROJ DEVI BCNO 03-02-1998 917015950549 Indian OPEN SEAT

281100358 439980
ABHINAND 
ANIL ANILKUMAR P SUMA L GNNO 07-12-1999 919447893646 Indian OPEN SEAT

311007225 439991

DIKSHIT 
ATHARVA 
SUBODH

SUBODH SUDHIR 
DIKSHIT

MANISHA SUBODH 
DIKSHIT GNNO 14-01-2001 919845562907 Indian OPEN SEAT

120612062 440011 ROHIT ORAON
DAMRUDHAR 
ORAON SARITA ORAON STNO 28-10-2001 919908649740 Indian OPEN SEAT

220401166 440016 PRIYA PANDEY UDAY PANDEY JYOTI PANDEY GNNO 24-06-2000 916351450744 Indian OPEN SEAT

200153457 440043
APOORVA 
SINGH

DAYA SHANKAR 
SINGH SUSHMA SINGH GNNO 27-08-2001 919555224202 Indian OPEN SEAT

230209470 440045 ANJALI KALRA
SHER SINGH 
KALRA SUSHMA KALRA SCNO 07-02-2000 919990147540 Indian OPEN SEAT
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410900056 440083 BHARATHI S SUBRAMANIAM A GOMATHI C BCNO 04-05-2002 919443219596 Indian OPEN SEAT

150202964 440097 YATI SAI
RAJESH KUMAR 
MISHRA ANURADHA MISHRA GNNO 16-11-1998 918825239779 Indian OPEN SEAT

270307924 440105
AISHWARYA R 
PATIL

RAMANAGOUDA 
PATIL PREMA R PATIL BCNO 27-12-1999

987689516098
76 Indian OPEN SEAT

200125411 440137 BHARTI ANIL KUMAR RAJANI DEVI SCNO 25-12-2000 919027630383 Indian OPEN SEAT

420112249 440139
SAHIL 
AGARWAL

SUBHASH CHAND 
AGARWAL SUSHMA AGARWAL GNNO 17-05-2001 918125039221 Indian OPEN SEAT

220801785 440146 PATEL ARYA KAMLESHKUMAR NISHABEN GNNO 14-07-2001 919725500124 Indian OPEN SEAT

311107806 440147
YOGITA 
GULWASKAR

SANTOSH 
GULWASKAR SUNITA GULWASKAR SCNO 11-08-2000 916264828387 Indian OPEN SEAT

390505474 440154 AYUSHI GUPTA
RAJESH KUMAR 
GUPTA REKHA GUPTA GNNO 29-11-1998 918306851611 Indian OPEN SEAT

411202648 440157 FEMINA P PUGAZENTHI R MEENATSHI S SCNO 07-02-2002 918940814003 Indian OPEN SEAT

270708658 440162

RAANIYA 
MARIYAM 
IBRAHIM

IBRAHIM K 
KOLNAD

MUMTHAZ BEGUM 
IBRAHIM BCNO 16-05-2001 919901490962 Indian OPEN SEAT

441002590 440220
HIMANSHU 
VERMA

AJAY KUMAR 
VERMA KAVITA VERMA BCNO 13-10-2001 919953872357 Indian OPEN SEAT

160113012 440226
SHASHANK 
KAUNDAL AMARJEET SINGH NEELAM KUMARI SCNO 20-04-2001 917018067325 Indian OPEN SEAT

280803601 440228 KALYANI B
P V 
JAYAKRISHNAN BIJI N DAMODARAN GNNO 07-02-2001 919847076683 Indian OPEN SEAT

281102437 440242
SUMAYYAMOL 
 S SALAHUDEEN U MINIMOL S BCNO 04-09-2001 919048184159 Indian OPEN SEAT

420105450 440261
G D CHARITHA 
SREE

G S DHARMA 
RAJU G D RENUKA BCNO 27-09-2000 919347612701 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280706723 440277 ROSHINI RAJU A K RAJU SALINI RAJU GNNO 05-08-2001 919747847292 Indian OPEN SEAT

410700852 440280
JAYA 
SHIVAANI S S SEKAR S SASIKALA P S SCNO 02-09-2001 919442364347 Indian OPEN SEAT

411205341 440283
SNEHA 
HARIDAS HARIDAS K RAJ BEENA HARIDAS BCNO 18-04-2001 919446720527 Indian OPEN SEAT

410607847 440299
SHAMSUNISH
A Y YUSUF AHAMED S SHAHIDHA YUSUFF GNNO 16-07-2001 919790356023 Indian OPEN SEAT

281106201 440307
ARATHY 
KRISHNA A V ANIL KUMAR P VIJAYAKUMARI P EWNO 27-01-2001 919400332630 Indian OPEN SEAT

390346021 440310
NIKITA 
CHOUDHARY RATAN SINGH SUSHILA DEVI BCNO 18-11-1999 919001221541 Indian OPEN SEAT

311402188 440354

VAISHNAVI 
SURESH 
CHAUDHARI

SURESH KRISHNA 
CHAUDHARI

BHAGYASHRI SURESH 
CHAUDHARI EWNO 26-04-2001 917378374371 Indian OPEN SEAT

160104565 440381
SHRESHTH 
KUMAR AJAY KUMAR SHIMPI SCNO 08-09-2000 919418478449 Indian OPEN SEAT

200131815 440386
HARIOM 
BHASKAR RAMKUMAR SANTOSH DEVI SCNO 31-01-1999 919871944378 Indian OPEN SEAT

280701329 440387 HYMA V G GOPIDAS V D JAYASREE SCNO 30-09-2001 918157063122 Indian OPEN SEAT

390517659 440393
SAMRIDHI 
JAIN

KOMAL CHAND 
JAIN SUNITA JAIN GNNO 05-09-2001 918003833849 Indian OPEN SEAT

410212403 440405 DHARUNSRI S SUBRAMANI C RAJESWARI K STNO 16-09-2001 917598651827 Indian OPEN SEAT

360100376 440411
ANUBHAB 
BEHERA

RABINDRA 
KUMAR BEHERA NIRUPAMA BEHERA SCNO 25-05-2001

970094383997
00 Indian OPEN SEAT

281108345 440418 DEVI M S SUDARSANAN K MINI S R SCNO 02-07-2000 919446502114 Indian OPEN SEAT

170101702 440420 ADITI FULZELE
BHADANT 
FULZELE CHANDA FULZELE SCNO 07-03-2001 917974564896 Indian OPEN SEAT

200106285 440433
VEDANGI 
MISHRA VASUDEV MISHRA KAVITA MISHRA GNNO 19-06-2000 919760440567 Indian OPEN SEAT
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410115104 440493
SHARATH 
SADASIVAN K G SADASIVAN B G PRAMEELA SCNO 13-08-2000 919566041829 Indian OPEN SEAT

410121870 440557
KRITHI 
RHAMPRABHU

RHAMPRABHU 
VENKATESAN

VENNILA 
RHAMPRABHU BCNO 25-07-2001 919392462451 Indian OPEN SEAT

450104785 440573
VIVEK 
KRISHNA ROSHAN LAL SUMAN SCNO 05-09-1996 918859346914 Indian OPEN SEAT

280305980 440574
AKASH 
LOVEJAN LOVEJAN N P MINIMOL P S BCNO 07-12-1999 919495234148 Indian OPEN SEAT

200130076 440602 SAHIL BALINDER SINGH BABITA EWNO 29-03-2001 918448472128 Indian OPEN SEAT

270901459 440607
PALLAVI S 
NAYAK SATHISH D NAYAK BABY S NAYAK GNNO 04-12-2001 919448174791 Indian OPEN SEAT

120404319 440614
THIPPA 
SARANYA

THIPPA VENKATA 
CHALAPATHI K USHA LATHA BCNO 02-01-2001 918919467810 Indian OPEN SEAT

280306960 440663
ASHNA 
ANTONY V T ANTONY SHEEBA ANTONY BCNO 27-03-2000 919074559595 Indian OPEN SEAT

281106707 440672 POOJA S L V SURESH KUMAR LATHIKA T SCNO 18-09-2000 919895601856 Indian OPEN SEAT

270700327 440700
ABHILASH U 
BAGUNAVAR UDAYKUMAR NEELABAI BCNO 29-08-2001 918971200848 Indian OPEN SEAT

260200840 440704
ROSHAN 
PRASAD

SHIV DAYAL 
PRASAD GITA PRASAD BCNO 09-04-2000 918092320796 Indian OPEN SEAT

420109320 440718
PRAMEELA 
JELLA GANGAIAH J JYOTHI J SCNO 22-07-2001 919491207705 Indian OPEN SEAT

410906269 440737 VINISHA S SASIKUMAR G CHITRA P BCNO 03-11-2001 918489970613 Indian OPEN SEAT

270240894 440749
VINAYAK 
BHAINAIK VITTAL BHARATI BCNO 13-03-2000 919742351661 Indian OPEN SEAT

120516983 440778

CHEEKARUMIL
LI MONIKA 
KAMALI

CHEEKARUMILLI 
SIVAJI PRASAD CHEEKARUMILLI LATHA SCNO 17-12-2000 919949391682 Indian OPEN SEAT
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200146405 440789 NEHA KANOJIA MANGAT RAM SUNITA SCNO 02-09-2000 919870412397 Indian OPEN SEAT

420117526 440798

BANAVATH 
VEDA VIKAS 
NAIK

BANAVATH 
RANASINGH NAIK

BANAVATH 
KRISHNAVENI BAI STNO 17-10-2000 918008396946 Indian OPEN SEAT

270404180 440809 PRUTHVI B H
BASAVARAJ 
HOSAMANI PUSHPA HOSAMANI BCNO 06-09-2001 918951590831 Indian OPEN SEAT

270901687 440817
P RAJALAXMI 
SHETTY

P GOPALKRISHNA 
SHETTY MALATHI G SHETTY GNNO 09-06-2001 919449639069 Indian OPEN SEAT

270902396 440847 NIDHI
AMAGOOSA H 
GOWDA RADHA BCNO 06-08-2001 919740948960 Indian OPEN SEAT

440814236 440854 SHREEYA RAJ KAMANIKANT RAI NEETU RAI GNNO 26-10-2001 919452140745 Indian OPEN SEAT

160102314 440863
NAVJOT 
SINGH BANGA SOM NATH SUNITA RANI SCNO 24-09-2000 919914154515 Indian OPEN SEAT

280609632 440865 APARNA S
SUTHISH KUMAR 
S

DHANALAKSHMY 
SUTHISH SCNO 09-04-2000 919633913324 Indian OPEN SEAT

120401221 440878 HARITHA H HARINATH P N LATHA K GNNO 02-04-2001 918985474802 Indian OPEN SEAT

390324996 440912
RAHUL 
AGARWAL ANIL AGARWAL SUNITA AGARWAL GNNO 14-08-1998 917690989892 Indian OPEN SEAT

390501224 440920
AYUSHI 
ADHIKARY

ARUP KR 
ADHIKARY MOUSHMI ADHIKARY GNNO 28-02-2001 919432012957 Indian OPEN SEAT

120303616 440922
KAMBATI 
HIMASRI

KAMBATI 
GURAVAIAH BOMMISETTY LATHA EWNO 17-08-2001 919866046081 Indian OPEN SEAT

460602729 440935
DEBALINA 
GAYEN

DILIP KUMAR 
GAYEN ALPANA GAYEN GNNO 28-12-1994 919433448380 Indian OPEN SEAT

170300287 440961
SUMATI 
THARANI NAVIN THARANI DEEPA THARANI EWNO 07-04-2001 919752299090 Indian OPEN SEAT
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410109619 440969
BHRIGUNATH 
PRASAD SINGH A P SINGH ARTI SINGH BCNO 08-07-1999 916383465866 Indian OPEN SEAT

390327608 441000 NANDINI RADHIKA RAMAN SANGITA SINHA BCNO 14-10-1999 919823808900 Indian OPEN SEAT
160112649 441066 ANUBHAV HARISH MOHAN RAMA KUMARI SCNO 09-09-1997 917814112624 Indian OPEN SEAT

200115269 441085 ARYAN SINHA SUSHIL KUMAR RITU SINHA GNNO 20-11-2000 919794720610 Indian OPEN SEAT

200141469 441086 SRISHTI JAIN BHARAT JAIN ANU JAIN GNNO 26-12-2000
109298106067
58 Indian OPEN SEAT

270607946 441147 HARSHA DESAI BAPUDANI DESAI ESTHERBAI BCNO 29-07-2001 919591585017 Indian OPEN SEAT

311216378 441154
RUDRANI 
JALKOTE

RAJESHWAR 
JALKOTE VAISHALI JALKOTE GNNO 02-02-2002 919822619226 Indian OPEN SEAT

420132459 441227
SYEDA 
JAVERIYA

SYED 
MOHAMMED 
GHOUSE FAHEMIDA BEGUM BCNO 26-11-2000 918123990112 Indian OPEN SEAT

200117237 441274 PALLAVI SINGH
SHYAM SHANKAR 
SINGH CHANCHALA EWNO 02-11-2001 919811233711 Indian OPEN SEAT

420102607 441278 UZMA AHMED ALI AHMED RUQIA MOBEEN GNNO 04-01-2002 919121754578 NRI OPEN SEAT
410607661 441281 NASREEN A ABBAS M SYED FATIMA A BCNO 28-11-2001 919865372381 Indian OPEN SEAT
280201329 441307 LORES JOHNY JOHNY V A SMITHA JOHNY GNNO 17-06-2001 919446995234 Indian OPEN SEAT
140103128 441308 PRITY MALA SUREN MALA KOBITA MALA SCNO 04-08-2000 918812046474 Indian OPEN SEAT

410119082 441311
SRINIDHI 
SUNDAR SUNDARARAMAN SUJATHA SUNDAR GNNO 02-03-2002 919840868062 Indian OPEN SEAT

300312053 441340
PRIYANJALI 
SHARMA

PRAKASH CHAND 
SHARMA ASHA SHARMA GNNO 16-01-2001 919993425723 Indian OPEN SEAT

220803291 441399 AARSHVI SHAH KALPESH SHAH GEETA SHAH EWNO 08-12-2000 919429010910 Indian OPEN SEAT
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410202133 441416

YAMUNA 
JEYALAKSHMI 
S

SUNDARAVADIVE
L J MAHALAKSHMI S BCNO 14-12-2001 919600771975 Indian OPEN SEAT

220903988 441427

PARMAR 
DIMPLEBEN 
CHANDRAKAN
T

PARMAR 
CHANDRAKANT 
KHUSHALBHAI PARMAR SAVITABEN SCNO 27-06-1998 917874033599 Indian OPEN SEAT

300403957 441429
RAOMYA 
CHAUDHURY

SAMIR KUMAR 
CHAUDHURY ANUSUYA CHAUDHURY GNNO 12-01-2001 919419916564 Indian OPEN SEAT

160109001 441437
MEGHA 
SHARMA ASHOK SHARMA INDUBALA GNNO 15-09-2001 919816266308 Indian OPEN SEAT

270307802 441439 A M SANJANA
A M A SURESH 
KUMAR K M PRIYADARSHINI SCNO 09-10-2000 919448534388 Indian OPEN SEAT

160112863 441447
TRIPAT JOT 
KAUR GURJEET SINGH PARMINDER KAUR SCNO 05-11-2001 919530662197 Indian OPEN SEAT

270220959 441448 KEERTHI S SIDDAPPA SUDHA SCNO 06-06-2000 917619610046 Indian OPEN SEAT

300100563 441491
SOUMYA 
KHARWAR B D KHARWAR MOHINI KHARWAR GNNO 30-03-1998 918964038046 Indian OPEN SEAT

170301304 441492
ARCHANA 
BAGHEL J L BAGHEL MAHALAXMI BAGHEL SCNO 20-03-2002 916264297773 Indian OPEN SEAT

390505535 441503 VISHNUPRIYA JAWAHIR LAL PRATIGYA DEVI SCNO 09-10-1998 918318623821 Indian OPEN SEAT

360414421 441572

SASWATI 
PRIYADARSHIN
I

BIJAYA KUMAR 
NAYAK SWARNALATA NAYAK GNNO 15-04-1999 919338338335 Indian OPEN SEAT

270239919 441585 NIREEKSHA BH
HANUMANTHA 
GOWDA BR NALINA BS GNNO 16-08-2002 919901882346 Indian OPEN SEAT

130101479 441589 TOLAR SORA HOKTO SORA PAGDE SORA STNO 25-08-2000 917629824755 Indian OPEN SEAT

411202644 441600 C R RASIHAA

T 
CHANDRASEKARA
N C REVATHY BCNO 19-09-2001 918056907911 Indian OPEN SEAT
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200120192 441607
RISHABH 
KUMAR SINGH

AJAY KUMAR 
SINGH DEWANTI DEVI GNNO 30-08-2001 919873601925 Indian OPEN SEAT

280905596 441719 SREESHNA M SUBRAMANIAN M SHEEJA P BCNO 03-10-1999 917558979736 Indian OPEN SEAT

420126068 441843
KAKI SHILHI 
HERMONIKA KAKI SEETHAIAH D SHAILAJA SCNO 29-03-2001 919866684878 Indian OPEN SEAT

430100743 441847 PALLABI DAS
BARUN KUMAR 
DAS SIPRA DAS SCNO 10-11-1999 917085674426 Indian OPEN SEAT

320103882 441883 K GRACY S KHOLI HOINU STNO 26-03-1998 917085672340 Indian OPEN SEAT
280600280 441885 ROSHAL JOY JOY JOSEPH BOBBY JOY BCNO 20-01-2000 919847414444 Indian OPEN SEAT

390403685 441896 AYUSH SINGH
SUNIL KUMAR 
SINGH NIRUPMA SINGH GNNO 14-02-2001 917014679137 Indian OPEN SEAT

360280357 441898

BHARAT 
BHAGYASHREE 
 
PRIYADARSHIN
EE GHASIRAM TANTI SOVARANI TANTI SCNO 30-03-1997 919618039090 Indian OPEN SEAT

440715880 441903
RAJ KUMAR 
GUPTA

GANGA DHAR 
PRASAD SONA MATI DEVI BCPH 05-06-1993 919559717882 Indian OPEN SEAT

200141009 441907
PRATEEKSHA 
KHAKHA

PREMODAY 
KHAKHA SEEMA RANI KHAKHA STNO 10-03-2001 919968319611 Indian OPEN SEAT

380501744 441909 GAZAL SINGLA AJAY SINGLA
PRIY DARSHANIE 
SINGLA EWNO 28-04-2000 919417683157 Indian OPEN SEAT

390319806 441910
DIVYANSHI 
GOVIL SHAMBHU LAL PINKEY DEVI SCNO 30-04-2000 919460611478 Indian OPEN SEAT

311010624 441927
LUIS JESSICA 
JOACHIM JOACHIM LYDIA GNNO 15-06-2001 919769815976 Indian OPEN SEAT

420503014 441931
SIGASARAPU 
NEHA

SIGASARAPU 
KISTAIAH SIGASARAPU MADHAVI STNO 25-07-2001 919000909249 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270240761 441935

J 
DIVYADHARSH
INI S JEYAKUMAR J DHANALAKSHMI GNNO 29-07-2001 919611724686 Indian OPEN SEAT

270218185 441951 ANUSHA SHIVAN GOWDA SHASHIKALA GNNO 12-05-2000 918050077462 Indian OPEN SEAT

270511738 441952
SYEDA SABA 
NAAZ

SYED OSMAN 
PASHA KAUSAR BEGUM NAAZ BCNO 01-06-2001 919845707910 Indian OPEN SEAT

370106988 441956 SRIMATHI S SALIVAGANAN K PUNNIYAKODI S SCNO 24-03-1999 919443097011 Indian OPEN SEAT

170105452 441962
MANISHA 
KORCHE D S KORCHE NIRMALA KORCHE STNO 19-04-1999 917389765114 Indian OPEN SEAT

200138677 441977
BHAWNA 
YADAV

YATENDRA 
KUMAR USHA YADAV BCNO 13-03-1997 918527038338 Indian OPEN SEAT

300100091 441978

SHIVANI 
RAGHUWANS
HI

KAMAL SINGH 
RAGHUWANSHI

RADHIKA 
RAGHUWANSHI GNNO 18-10-1998 917898875929 Indian OPEN SEAT

420503169 441979
GADDA 
KRISHNA VENI

GADDA KRISHNA 
SWAMY GADDA LAXMI SCNO 11-08-2001 919963632450 Indian OPEN SEAT

420100858 441995 MITHILA S S RAMMOHAN VIJAYA GNNO 25-10-2000 919845154432 Indian OPEN SEAT

410101511 442018 PADHMINI G
GOPALAKRISHNA
N G CHITRA G BCNO 10-12-2001 919444188230 Indian OPEN SEAT

280901205 442023 ABHINAV P K PRAMOD K G LEENA K BCNO 24-11-2000 917907332813 Indian OPEN SEAT

310804897 442036

PHADKE 
RANDHEER 
BABURAO BABURAO VAISHALI GNNO 26-09-2000 919850223540 Indian OPEN SEAT

280200455 442072 AKKUMOL K S SAJIMON T REENA SAJI BCNO 28-07-2000 919947701775 Indian OPEN SEAT

120600456 442073
GARAGA 
BHAVYASRISAI

GARAGA 
VENKATA 
SATYANARAYANA

GARAGA LAKSHMI 
PADMAVATHI EWNO 16-07-2001 919491688009 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120510787 442074

YAGNAMURTH
Y EZEKIEL 
SUHAS

YAGNAMURTHY 
EMMANUEL 
SUBASH

YAGNAMURTHY 
EVANGELINE SUPRIYA GNNO 13-08-2001 919440112479 Indian OPEN SEAT

330102709 442098
LARISHISHA 
PHAWA

LAKHON 
RYNGKHLEM LATE KONGKA PHAWA STNO 27-11-1999 917005284789 Indian OPEN SEAT

390503448 442106
SHALINI 
MEENA

KIRODI LAL 
MEENA RAMESHWARI MEENA STNO 06-01-2001 919530400321 Indian OPEN SEAT

200107708 442109
ASHUTOSH 
KUMAR

SHANKAR 
PRASAD JAISWAL SUDHA JAISWAL BCNO 15-03-1996 916203882473 Indian OPEN SEAT

311004168 442126
ANURAG 
CHALKE

CHANDRASHEKHA
R CHALKE SHAMAL CHALKE GNNO 20-10-2000 917738506811 Indian OPEN SEAT

260103688 442130 SOUMYA
SHYAMDEO 
PRASAD VIDYAWATI DEVI SCNO 10-08-1999 919113657286 Indian OPEN SEAT

120301239 442164
JONNAVADA 
TEJASWI

JONNAVADA 
RAMANAIAH JONNAVADA JYOTHI SCNO 28-05-1999 919440161367 Indian OPEN SEAT

420202930 442197
MOHAMMAD 
SAMEER

MOHAMMAD 
YAKUB SHAMEEM BANU BCNO 29-07-2001 919949929909 Indian OPEN SEAT

370106346 442210 UVANESH
BALASUBRAMANI
AN ELAVARASI BCNO 15-12-2001 919944523363 Indian OPEN SEAT

311522037 442226 TITHI RAJAN RASIKA BCNO 01-01-2000 918805535082 Indian OPEN SEAT

170305009 442231
PRAGATI 
KAUSHAL S K KAUSHAL ANITA KAUSHAL SCNO 21-09-1998 919340346144 Indian OPEN SEAT

410101295 442272 ARTHI M MADHAVAN S SELVI M BCNO 27-08-2001 918056848029 Indian OPEN SEAT

270242753 442276
NACHIKET M 
M

M L 
MURALIKRISHNA RACHANA G K GNNO 22-10-2001 919448662743 Indian OPEN SEAT

160116159 442284

RINCHEN 
DOLMA 
KHAMPA ROSHAN KHAMPA SONAM STNO 27-05-2000 917018949606 Indian OPEN SEAT

270244995 442285 P G BHARATH DR P B GURUDEV LEELA M P GNNO 23-10-2001 918494968642 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120406011 442288
PATHUR 
SPANDANA

PATHUR RAVI 
KUMAR PATHUR SUNITHA RANI SCNO 30-09-1999 918790193980 Indian OPEN SEAT

441103179 442297
SHWETA 
KUMARI AMALDHARI RAM KALAWATI DEVI SCNO 19-07-1998 918577821340 Indian OPEN SEAT

270245344 442324 CHANDANA M MUNIRAJU M T KAVITHA M SCNO 17-03-2002 919341919134 Indian OPEN SEAT

410108922 442325
HERMON 
JESHER B

BENJAMIN 
DEVAPRABU PRIYA PRABU BCNO 09-07-2000 919566032157 Indian OPEN SEAT

440701100 442335
KRITIKA 
VERMA

DHANENDRA 
VERMA SAROJ VERMA BCNO 08-10-2000 919454900049 Indian OPEN SEAT

441000496 442338
SHRADDHA 
BHARDWAJ

NAVDEEP 
SHARMA RENU SHARMA GNNO 07-11-2000 919560672810 Indian OPEN SEAT

440301214 442339
ANJALI 
CHAUHAN RAJEEV CHAUHAN HRIDAYESH SINGH GNNO 26-10-1998 918937906380 Indian OPEN SEAT

420124201 442368
S K SREE 
PRAGNYA SUNIL TIRUPATHI PADMAVATHI SCNO 22-12-1999 919440297011 Indian OPEN SEAT

420134368 442377
NIZAMPET 
SATHVIKA NIZAMPET RAJU NIZAMPET SUVARNA BCNO 24-11-2001 919959826304 Indian OPEN SEAT

280702415 442402 LEYA TEDDY TEDDY JOSEPH INDU TEDDY GNNO 26-07-2001 918943029527 Indian OPEN SEAT

120507326 442424
DASTIMI 
GAYATHRI

DASTIMI 
CHANDRA 
SEKHAR RAGIRI NIVEDITHA STNO 04-05-2002 919948034591 Indian OPEN SEAT

311514436 442430
KURKURE 
SAHASI

KURKURE 
AASHISH KURKURE SWATI GNNO 16-06-2001 919764956151 Indian OPEN SEAT

390515509 442442
APEKSHA 
SHROTRIYA

DINESH 
CHANDRA 
SHROTRIYA SHASHI SHARMA GNNO 14-04-1998 919929306035 Indian OPEN SEAT

270702592 442443 APOORVA N M MAHADEVU N PARVATHI SCNO 07-04-2000 919741865060 Indian OPEN SEAT
280600201 442445 ANJALI B S BABUKUTTAN T SOBHANA J SCNO 18-06-2000 919946972216 Indian OPEN SEAT

270404036 442461
PRIYANKA 
JADHAV SADANAND SUMAN SCNO 15-07-2000 919945188419 Indian OPEN SEAT
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440207469 442466
ANURAG 
PRATAP KESHAV PRASAD REKHA DEVI SCNO 14-07-1999 919506040461 Indian OPEN SEAT

120515017 442472
SANA 
HABEEBA

MOHAMAD 
MUSTAFA MAHE JABEEN BCNO 13-09-1998 919849772303 Indian OPEN SEAT

130102759 442478
NYSHI MANA 
BABLA LOMA BABLA CHUKU YAYI BABLA STNO 26-11-2000 918258865859 Indian OPEN SEAT

280306742 442481 ATHIRA V A ASOKAN V K SINDHU ASOKAN BCNO 19-01-2001 919544987906 Indian OPEN SEAT

311207172 442482

VAIDEHI 
RAJENDRA 
SHEWALE

RAJENDRA 
GULABRAO 
SHEWALE

SADHANA RAJENDRA 
SHEWALE GNNO 17-10-2000 919422761025 Indian OPEN SEAT

300402528 442492
PIYUSHA 
DABORIA

RAJENDRA SINGH 
DABORIA

MADHUKANTA 
DABORIA SCNO 19-12-2000 919424926684 Indian OPEN SEAT

410118139 442500

SARAVANAKU
MAR 
THIAGAJOTHI THIAGAJOTHI SUDAROLI BCNO 16-05-2001 918220317117 NRI OPEN SEAT

120101695 442511

PERUSOMULA 
PAVAN 
KUMAR

PERUSOMULA 
PEDDA LINGAIAH

PERUSOMULA 
SUBBAYAMMA BCNO 14-08-1998 919381250229 Indian OPEN SEAT

420111965 442512

VEMULA 
SRAVYA 
CHANDRIKA

VEMULA MURALI 
KRISHNA VEMULA KRISHNAVENI BCNO 22-06-1999 919966315795 Indian OPEN SEAT

300102044 442517
SHREE 
SHARMA

RADHESHYAM 
SHARMA SADHNA SHARMA GNNO 05-08-1999 917223956102 Indian OPEN SEAT

281109028 442522
SHYAMA 
SURENDRAN C SURENDRA DAS S ASHALATHA GNNO 17-03-2000 918547722464 Indian OPEN SEAT

410900507 442529 SATHURMILA S SASIKUMAR K NALLAMMAL S BCNO 08-05-2002 919994703956 Indian OPEN SEAT

440819172 442535
ANUSHKA 
SINGH AMAR SINGH RENU SINGH GNNO 14-09-2000 918299330557 Indian OPEN SEAT

150216552 442550 RIYA RANJAN RAM LAL RAM SHOBHA DEVI SCNO 04-12-1999 919182378316 Indian OPEN SEAT
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440100317 442552 LALITA BHARTI
RAM BABU 
BHARTI CHANDARVATI SCNO 29-12-1998 916397962817 Indian OPEN SEAT

390328222 442558 ILA MENA KOTIGE MENA JIRI PULU STNO 12-07-2000 919612383694 Indian OPEN SEAT
281101197 442578 ANUSREE J S JOHNI S SREEKALA G K BCNO 01-06-2000 919497007992 Indian OPEN SEAT

440600317 442579 AKRITI YADAV
ARVIND KUMAR 
SINGH SUNEETA YADAV BCNO 24-06-2000 917985997209 Indian OPEN SEAT

311503798 442592
KAUSTHUBH 
BAPAT ABHAY BAPAT ASHWINI BAPAT EWNO 08-08-1999 917024007022 Indian OPEN SEAT

300403956 442600
SHOURYA 
SONI UMESH SONI SHWETA SONI GNNO 25-02-1999 917440579147 Indian OPEN SEAT

460803578 442604
SRIDEEP 
BANERJEE RAJESH BANERJEE MAHUYA BANERJEE GNNO 11-02-2001 918981045006 Indian OPEN SEAT

311010640 442611
MAJKORI 
ALISHA AYYUB

MAJKORI AYYUB 
BABANSAB

MAJKORI FAHEMIDA 
AYYUB EWNO 12-04-1998 919004530480 Indian OPEN SEAT

120503474 442613
BUCHAKKAGA
RI VARSHITHA

BUCHAKKAGARI 
GURUSANKAR

BUCHAKKAGARI 
BHARATHI BCNO 07-10-2001 919440089831 Indian OPEN SEAT

450106016 442618
SWARNIKA 
GAIROLA RAKESH GAIROLA PUSHPA GAIROLA GNNO 24-08-2001 918279863139 Indian OPEN SEAT

410908577 442644 PAVITHRA M MARIAPPAN D VASUGI M SCNO 08-03-2002 919965738406 Indian OPEN SEAT

311019204 442658
SUTAR RIYA 
VIJAY VIJAY SUTAR PREMILA SUTAR STNO 02-02-2001 917350209707 Indian OPEN SEAT

390602815 442667 NISARG PATEL NARASINHBHAI HANSABEN GNNO 20-01-2001 919414358131 Indian OPEN SEAT

420127324 442676

SAHITHI 
REDDY 
BATTULA

RAJA GOPAL 
REDDY B CHANDRIKA B GNNO 02-06-2002 919246548269 Indian OPEN SEAT

311010569 442702

AFSHA SAJID 
AHMED 
FADRA

SAJID AHMED 
FADRA

ANIS FATIMA SAJID 
FADRA GNNO 17-01-2001 919619031768 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280610666 442715
SREELEKSHMI 
BABU BABU N RADHA L SCNO 20-03-2000 917012042782 Indian OPEN SEAT

300310987 442732
HARJEET 
KAUR PUNJABI

RANJEET SINGH 
PUNJABI KULVINDER KAUR GNNO 18-10-2000 916264503926 Indian OPEN SEAT

280602346 442755 AKSHARA S SAJU S SASIKALA S BCNO 17-09-2000 919495114438 Indian OPEN SEAT

120203263 442765 SAGGAM ANIN

SAGGAM 
VENKATA 
SESHADRI

SAGGAM 
SUVARTHAMMA SCNO 13-06-2000 917989795224 Indian OPEN SEAT

270213972 442780 G R JYOTHIKA
G S RAGHUNATH 
REDDY G MANJULA BCNO 27-04-2000 919886910447 Indian OPEN SEAT

270235566 442785 SHARATH M
MAHESHWARAPP
A M S SHARADHAMMA S G GNNO 02-06-2001 919731248538 Indian OPEN SEAT

200112136 442798 AADYA VAISH SANDEEP VAISH VANI VAISH GNNO 19-12-2000 919891213851 Indian OPEN SEAT

390303605 442808
DHANANJAY 
KUMAR

VIJAY KUMAR 
GUPTA SHANTI DEVI GNNO 18-10-2000 919472227749 Indian OPEN SEAT

200151968 442823
HIMANSHI 
LAHORA

ASHWANI 
KUMAR LAHORA POONAM LAHORA GNNO 30-10-1999 918810567560 Indian OPEN SEAT

200120339 442833
RAJAT SINGH 
TANWAR

PRADEEP KUMAR 
SINGH RUBAN TANWAR GNNO 26-03-2000 918448438895 Indian OPEN SEAT

280708164 442847 ATHUL S SUNIL P K GIRIJA T SCNO 08-05-2000 919496413384 Indian OPEN SEAT

390507551 442852
AIMAN 
RAHMAN GHULAM NABI ROZINA YASMIN BCNO 19-02-2001 918800912470 Indian OPEN SEAT

460200350 442857
AAKANKSHA 
JHA

RAGHAVENDRA 
JHA SUSMITA JHA GNNO 03-12-1998 918582052922 Indian OPEN SEAT

420125123 442860

AIAREDDY 
SHESHANK 
REDDY

AIAREDDY 
RAGHAVA REDDY AIAREDDY MADHAVI EWNO 06-07-2002 919398749353 Indian OPEN SEAT
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410209357 442868 ANUVARSHINI SENTHILKUMAR BANUMATHI GNNO 30-11-2000 919865231599 Indian OPEN SEAT

390508199 442880
SHAISTA 
SIDDIQUI ANZAR AHMAD NUJHAT JABEEN EWNO 11-01-1999 919113358305 Indian OPEN SEAT

120605597 442896 SRAVANI JOGI SIMHACHALAM LAXMI SCNO 04-07-2002 919441757130 Indian OPEN SEAT

200133040 442922 RAHUL RAUT
SHIVSHARAN 
RAUT MANJU RAUT BCNO 11-03-2001 918527685543 Indian OPEN SEAT

281208966 442937 SWETHA P S
SANTHOSHKUMA
R P S GIRIJA SANTHOSH BCNO 14-02-2000 919947764146 Indian OPEN SEAT

270701807 442942
KUNAL 
MAYAVANSHI

MANOJ 
MAYAVANSHI IRENE MAYAVANSHI SCNO 08-10-2001 919113529484 Indian OPEN SEAT

170201309 442947 RITIKA TIRKEY VINOD TIRKEY FLORA TIRKEY STNO 08-01-2002 919098811662 Indian OPEN SEAT

220101307 442999

KRISHNA 
DINESH BHAI 
GOHEL

GOHEL DINESH 
BHAI GOHEL GAURI BEN SCNO 10-10-2001 918849042725 Indian OPEN SEAT

300403729 443001
MUSKAN 
GUPTA

ARVIND KUMAR 
GUPTA ANUPAMA GUPTA EWNO 31-03-2000 919926759368 Indian OPEN SEAT

420116140 443004
VARANASI 
VAISHNAVI

VARANASI 
PRASANNA 
KUMAR VARANASI MADHAVI GNNO 03-06-2000 919177441191 Indian OPEN SEAT

280807503 443005 SHABNA
M A ABDUL 
MUTHALIF V NAFEESA MUTHALIF BCPH 11-07-2000 918078079585 Indian OPEN SEAT

380400544 443014
SHRUTI 
KAPOOR VIJAY KUMAR NISHA RANI GNNO 25-03-2002 919814802552 Indian OPEN SEAT

411302959 443020

VINAHA 
BAGAVATHIRA
J BAGAVATHIRAJ SHUNMUGALAKSHMI SCNO 02-03-2001 919942306242 Indian OPEN SEAT

420102770 443046
PASUPULETI 
MONISHA

PASUPULETI 
VIJAY KUMAR

PASPULETI UDAYA 
SANDHYA BCNO 17-06-2002 916309271109 Indian OPEN SEAT
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380301069 443048
AKASHDEEP 
SINGH

RAMANDEEP 
KUMAR BALVIR KAUR SCNO 22-12-1999 919877414613 Indian OPEN SEAT

300400848 443055 ARTI SONI BUDDHASEN SONI ANAMIKA SONI BCNO 01-09-1999 917898995816 Indian OPEN SEAT

130100135 443072 NYAMNE LEGO LOSI LEGO OYEM LEGO STNO 26-11-2000 918258033160 Indian OPEN SEAT

410112103 443081
MADHURAVAR
SHINI GIRISH

GIRISH 
RAGHAVAN SOWMYA RAMASAMY GNNO 10-03-2001 919840758575 Indian OPEN SEAT

460102418 443095 PALAK MISRA SWAPAN MISRA DURBA MISRA GNNO 29-06-2001 917044417415 Indian OPEN SEAT

460811150 443148

PUNYATOA 
SAHA 
FOUZDER

SUJIT KUMAR 
SAHA FOUZDER

CHANDANA SAHA 
FOUZDER EWNO 07-02-2002 919123050916 Indian OPEN SEAT

440503675 443165
ARISHA 
RAHMAN SAFI UR REHMAN RESHMA REHMAN GNNO 13-10-1997 917905116194 Indian OPEN SEAT

410611368 443175
ARINE VINCY 
NOEL D

DIRAVIANATHAN 
K ANITHA V BCNO 02-09-2001 919842131226 Indian OPEN SEAT

281109267 443184 SNEHA S VELUTHAN RAVI
BHANUMATHI 
SUNITHA SCNO 05-09-2001 919605966495 Indian OPEN SEAT

311103636 443198

EKTA 
JITENDRA 
GUPTA

JITENDRA 
RAMLALJI GUPTA

KIRAN JITENDRA 
GUPTA BCNO 09-12-2000 918668976988 Indian OPEN SEAT

311311225 443201
PAWAR JYOTI 
JAYWANT

PAWAR 
JAYWANT JATAR NIRMALA STNO 23-05-2000 917378853746 Indian OPEN SEAT

311306108 443205

GODBOLE 
DEVESH 
TUSHAR TUSHAR SONALI EWNO 06-06-2001 919922181234 Indian OPEN SEAT

420137486 443206
BANDARI 
JYOTHIKA BANDARI RAVI BANDARI SABITHA BCNO 01-06-2002 919948894115 Indian OPEN SEAT

140215184 443231 MARGE TATO PEMAR TATO GEYI TATO STNO 12-04-1999 919612183886 Indian OPEN SEAT
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310903107 443248

SALONI 
BASVANT 
GORAL

BASVANT 
LAXMAN GORAL

POOJA BASVANT 
GORAL GNNO 08-09-2000 918073632492 Indian OPEN SEAT

120513281 443256
CHINNAM 
VEENA

CHINNAM BALA 
VIJAYA RAO CHINNAM LAKSHMI SCNO 07-06-2001 919010132777 Indian OPEN SEAT

390511247 443266
MANVI 
PRAKASH UDAY PRAKASH NANDA PRAKASH GNNO 21-01-2000 917624009085 Indian OPEN SEAT

311022780 443291
UPADHYAY 
RITU

OMPRAKASH 
UPADHYAY SARITA UPADHYAY GNNO 21-02-2001 917506430012 Indian OPEN SEAT

311501573 443294

KHADEEJA 
ZIAUDDIN 
SHAIKH

ZIAUDDIN 
AZIMUDDIN 
SHAIKH

SHAKERA ZIAUDDIN 
SHAIKH GNNO 05-02-2001 918891741789 Indian OPEN SEAT

410123872 443295 HARIHARAN G GOPI A SHRIDEVI G SCNO 16-08-2001 917358588758 Indian OPEN SEAT
220700325 443297 HARSHITA JAYPRAKASH PRERNA EWNO 29-01-2002 919825225160 Indian OPEN SEAT

270701775 443327
RAMYASHREE 
S B BALAKRISHNA V VARALAKSHMI BCNO 04-09-2001 919538930810 Indian OPEN SEAT

270804123 443345 CHANDAN H J JAGADISH H C SAVITHA K R BCNO 04-01-2001 919591419877 Indian OPEN SEAT

360100304 443355
ANUPAM 
ALOK KAR

MANOJ KUMAR 
KAR MUN MUN KAR GNNO 29-10-2001 918763665238 Indian OPEN SEAT

390102248 443362

DIVYANSH 
SINGH 
BARNWAL

BHAGWAN 
SINGH BARNWAL TARA BARNWAL SCNO 23-01-1999 919829598740 Indian OPEN SEAT

200140840 443368 KRISHMA
SHIV SHANKAR 
SAH SARITA DEVI BCNO 22-12-1999 918360033548 Indian OPEN SEAT

270242906 443382
CHANDRA 
KIRAN G R G RAMESH G UMA BCNO 25-04-2001 918073666154 Indian OPEN SEAT
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411405591 443387

HARSHINI 
DEVI SELVA 
VARADARAJAN

VARADARAJAN 
SELVA 
VINAYAGAM

SUBATHRA 
VARADARAJAN BCNO 17-08-2001 919965499554 Indian OPEN SEAT

270200334 443391 HITHAISHI D N NARASIMHALU D BALANARAYANAMMA SCNO 24-02-2002 919986214538 Indian OPEN SEAT

281103897 443420 NAVYA SAJEEV SAJEEV K
A S CHANDRIKA 
KUMARY SCNO 29-09-2001 916238979088 Indian OPEN SEAT

120510032 443458
THOTAKURA 
SRIRAM

SRINIVASA 
RAJASEKHAR 
THOTAKURA

SUSMITHA 
THOTAKURA GNNO 22-10-2001 919491266555 Indian OPEN SEAT

380500870 443468
DANISH 
KHANNA YASHPAL KHANNA LOVELY KHANNA GNNO 21-04-2001 919814349840 Indian OPEN SEAT

411302202 443470
KAVINKISORE 
K KOTTURSAMY K RANI P SCNO 22-03-1998 917639805502 Indian OPEN SEAT

220811521 443476

SURATI 
HIRALKUMARI 
KISHORBHAI

SURATI 
KISHORBHAI 
RATILAL

SURATI VAISHALIBEN 
KISHORBHAI SCNO 24-03-2002 919979912112 Indian OPEN SEAT

200121027 443483

GAURAV 
PRAKASH 
KHARWAR

SOTI BHUSHAN 
PRAKASH

BRIJIT KUMARI 
PRAKASH STNO 24-12-1999 918757890514 Indian OPEN SEAT

200149763 443487 SHUBHALI
DILIP KUMAR 
GUPTA UMA GUPTA GNNO 02-09-2001 919810715223 Indian OPEN SEAT

410605236 443519 AISHWARYA S
SARAVANAPANDI
AN G

KALPANA 
SENTHILKUMARI D BCNO 06-11-2000

520999651552
09 Indian OPEN SEAT

390513528 443552
KUMARI 
SONAL RAVI MUNNA RAM SEEMA RANI SCNO 03-09-1999 918529481938 Indian OPEN SEAT

270209327 443560
PAWAN 
PRASAD P

PRADEEP KUMAR 
PRASAD B SAROJ PRASAD BCNO 28-04-2001 917899301117 Indian OPEN SEAT

450105786 443585 ISHA RAWAT VINOD RAWAT SANDHYA RAWAT GNNO 22-03-2001 918755583778 Indian OPEN SEAT
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441003347 443597
AWAIS 
PERVAIZ

ARIF PERVAIZ 
BHARTI NAJMUS SAHAR BCNO 22-05-1999 919667962801 Indian OPEN SEAT

200151133 443600
RITIKA 
MADHOIYA DILIP MADHOIYA NEHA MADHOIYA SCNO 13-03-1999 919425770090 Indian OPEN SEAT

120514688 443645
BHAVANA 
BURAGADDA

B RAJENDRA 
PRASAD B KIRANMAYI GNNO 30-08-2001 919848124386 Indian OPEN SEAT

300402127 443692
AMISHA 
MISHRA P K MISHRA ANITA MISHRA GNPH 10-09-2000 919784633214 Indian OPEN SEAT

450301621 443731
KHYATI 
SHARMA

LAXMI NARAYAN 
SHARMA MANJU SHARMA GNNO 03-03-2000 917417198515 Indian OPEN SEAT

200127594 443748
SUNISHTH 
BAGGA

GURDEEP SINGH 
BAGGA

AMARPREET KAUR 
BAGGA GNNO 11-05-2001 919818907785 Indian OPEN SEAT

170201069 443751
NIVEDITA 
PATLE ARVIND PATLE SURUCHI SCNO 01-03-2000 916263793308 Indian OPEN SEAT

441113182 443756
SAKSHI 
AGARWAL

PANKAJ KUMAR 
AGARWAL SHUBHI AGARWAL GNNO 01-07-2000 917665646255 Indian OPEN SEAT

460805398 443757
SUBHANKAR 
MALO SHYAMAL MALO ANITA MALO SCNO 25-02-1998 919163630796 Indian OPEN SEAT

280809517 443758 ARYA P SURESH BABU VASANTHA BCNO 07-06-2000 918891651090 Indian OPEN SEAT
270245205 443767 VAISHNAVI S SRINIVAS M VIJAYALAKSHMI R BCNO 30-03-2001 919110445352 Indian OPEN SEAT
230201812 443786 DIVYA DEEP VIJAY DEEP SANGITA DAS SCNO 07-03-2001 919810965989 Indian OPEN SEAT

220100371 443816
PRATISHTHA 
TIWARI

HIMANSHU 
TIWARI PRAGATI TIWARI GNNO 16-06-2001

011497149601
14 Indian OPEN SEAT

270512036 443826
NEHA N 
JAGTAP NAGARAJ JAGTAP MANJULA BCNO 08-01-2001 918296491727 Indian OPEN SEAT

411404671 443863 SWATHI R RAMESH C SUBHASHINI M C GNNO 30-10-2001 919344654183 Indian OPEN SEAT

190100239 443889

BAISANE 
JIDNYASA 
SUNIL SUNIL NIRMALA SCNO 07-11-1997 918806135862 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390317970 443928 NEHA JANGIR
RAMNIWAS 
JANGIR CHAMPA DEVI BCNO 06-07-2000 919649041959 Indian OPEN SEAT

410209989 443931
SOWNTHARIY
AA E M MUTHARASU E PREMELA S BCNO 30-11-2000 919047025546 Indian OPEN SEAT

440810907 443938
AMAN 
KUMAR SINGH PHOOL CHANDRA PAYOJ SCNO 14-11-2001 917754936051 Indian OPEN SEAT

420122142 443953 ANISH AVULA
GURU PRASAD 
AVULA NAGA VIJAYA AVULA GNNO 11-08-2001 919848455477 Indian OPEN SEAT

410906997 443964 SANGANIDHI V VENKATESH P JEYANTHI S SCNO 27-08-2002 919944505170 Indian OPEN SEAT

270224578 443985 THAKSHAK B
BASAVARAJAPPA 
HULLATTI MANGALA K B STNO 18-05-2000 918618851345 Indian OPEN SEAT

170305879 443986

NEERAJ 
NAYAN 
PRADHAN

NARAYAN 
PRADHAN ARTI PRADHAN BCNO 23-10-1999 919399252561 Indian OPEN SEAT

440303909 443988 PULKIT KABIR KAILASH KUMAR PUSHPA DEVI SCNO 08-08-1999 919718374158 Indian OPEN SEAT

411001809 444004 ABIRAMI G GURUDEVAN P SIVAKAMA SUNDARI G SCNO 28-07-2002 919942112734 Indian OPEN SEAT

390320150 444016
BHAVYA 
SINGH ANAND SINGH SMITA SINGH EWNO 18-03-2002 918003855147 Indian OPEN SEAT

281000993 444095 SULEKHA K M
MUHAMMED 
RAFFI K K RAHMATH H BCNO 26-06-1999 919633352542 Indian OPEN SEAT

300304635 444155
SANSKAR 
PAREEK VIJAY PAREEK KIRAN PAREEK GNNO 19-02-2002 917987566365 Indian OPEN SEAT

440200398 444159
AKSHAT 
KHARE PRAMOD KHARE SUNITA KHARE EWNO 02-12-1999 919260901657 Indian OPEN SEAT

270203364 444226 SONALI BHAT SURESH BHAT USHA BHAT GNNO 19-06-2001 919620678183 Indian OPEN SEAT

230206798 444229 AANVI SINGH
SANJAY KUMAR 
SINGH PRIYANKA GNNO 03-08-2001 918130426900 Indian OPEN SEAT
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460102229 444259
BISHAL 
BHADRA BIKASH BHADRA CHINU BHADRA SCNO 17-11-2001 918013763123 Indian OPEN SEAT

220104226 444265

PATEL KRUPA 
RAKESHKUMA
R

PATEL 
RAKESHKUMAR 
RAMANLAL

PATEL CHETANABEN 
RAKESHKUMAR GNNO 03-12-2001 919712614421 Indian OPEN SEAT

310203764 444285
SARVESH 
DHAMNIKAR RAMKRUSHNA NANDA BCNO 13-03-1999 918208384336 Indian OPEN SEAT

281206932 444306 KAVYASREE V VINAYAN K K SREEBA B BCNO 24-11-2000 919946815703 Indian OPEN SEAT

411006515 444323 ARUN D
DHAKSHANAMOO
RTHY M SUSEELA D SCNO 01-09-2000 918072834875 Indian OPEN SEAT

311803728 444326
SHIVANI 
UMESH ZENDE UMESH PURNIMA GNNO 01-03-2001 919867171323 Indian OPEN SEAT

200152474 444361
SARLEEN 
KAUR GILL

HARJIT SINGH 
GILL RAJWINDER KAUR GNNO 20-07-1998 919810660836 Indian OPEN SEAT

280309667 444363
SREELAKSHMI 
DINESH DINESH T M JAISREE P T BCNO 06-09-1999 918281758110 Indian OPEN SEAT

430101110 444369
DIANA 
DEBBARMA DILIP DEBBARMA

NABA LAXMI 
DEBBARMA STNO 15-02-2001 917628097918 Indian OPEN SEAT

120611634 444377
KONDEPUDI 
MRUDULA

KONDEPUDI 
DHARMA VEERA 
NARASIMHA RAO

KONDEPUDI 
SATYAVATHI SCNO 18-08-2001 919030721637 Indian OPEN SEAT

310103636 444392

GAJBHIV 
SHWETA 
PRALHAD PRALHAD BHARTI SCNO 15-12-2000 919527164013 Indian OPEN SEAT

390366382 444414
SHUBHAM 
KULDEEP

MAHESH 
KULDEEP GEETA KULDEEP SCNO 24-07-2000 919116521946 Indian OPEN SEAT

Page 5959 of 7016



LIST FOR EIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR STRAY VACANCY UG 2019 (OPEN SEAT)
Rollno Rank Name FatherName MotherName CandCat Dob mobileNo Nationality AppliedCounselling

360200783 444417
FIZALIN 
PATTANAYAK

AJAYA KUMAR 
PATTANAYAK GITANJALI MOHANTY GNNO 01-11-2000 919437765417 Indian OPEN SEAT

200109325 444446
JEFFIN K 
JOSEPH KUNJUMON K S LISSY KUNJUMON GNNO 19-09-2000 919315143071 Indian OPEN SEAT

230203480 444476
DEEPANSHI 
BHARDWAJ

KRISHAN KUMAR 
BHARDWAJ SUMAN BHARDWAJ GNNO 25-04-2001 919813910619 Indian OPEN SEAT

411404711 444483
LOKEESHWAR
AR K S SOMALINGAM K MALAR R SCNO 29-11-2001 919443032562 Indian OPEN SEAT

120505094 444514
VANAPAMULA 
 ANGEL

VANAPAMULA 
VEERA 
NAGESWARA RAO

VANAPAMULA 
SUJATHA BCNO 23-03-2001 919963779798 Indian OPEN SEAT

270701421 444540 HAZARA NUHA
MOHAMMED 
RAFEEK JAIBUNNISA BCNO 02-09-2001 919945923071 Indian OPEN SEAT

411303384 444544 SUJITHA M MARIAPPAN S AMBIKA M SCNO 01-11-2001 918870770499 Indian OPEN SEAT

300403176 444545
SHIVANI 
MISHRA

MUNENDRA 
KUMAR MISHRA SHUBHA MISHRA GNNO 26-09-1997 919630087929 Indian OPEN SEAT

120300082 444554 SHAIK DANISH
SHAIK 
KHAJAMOHIDIN SHAIK BEEBIJAN BCNO 25-05-2000 919110585252 Indian OPEN SEAT

260304027 444578
VIDUSHI G 
JAYANT JAYANT KUMAR GARIMA JAYANT GNNO 27-04-2000 918797771191 Indian OPEN SEAT

441111595 444583
ARTI 
RATHOUR

KRISHNA KUMAR 
RATHOUR GEETA DEVI SCNO 17-03-2000 919984109026 Indian OPEN SEAT

460813873 444584 NAMRATA SEN ABHIJIT SEN SUKANYA SEN GNNO 10-10-1999 919051583128 Indian OPEN SEAT

411006736 444591
DHINAKARAN 
B BASKARAN S PRASANNA B GNNO 19-08-2001 918248133428 Indian OPEN SEAT

280304834 444593
BINEETHA P 
THOMAS THOMAS BINU BCNO 06-06-1999 919446218612 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420121315 444599
KHUSBU 
YUNUS JETHRA YUNUS JETHRA NASIM JETHRA BCNO 08-10-2001 919246830474 Indian OPEN SEAT

150244878 444603
KHUSHI 
VERMA

ARVIND KUMAR 
VERMA RAKHI VERMA BCPH 28-12-2001 919473015641 Indian OPEN SEAT

170311373 444620 VANDANA SEVA RAM SARITA SCNO 19-03-1999 919340321986 Indian OPEN SEAT

270710554 444631 CHANDANA R R H WALMIKI SHOBHA STNO 08-12-2000 919481094080 Indian OPEN SEAT

310503517 444640
BHATTI 
HARDIK RAHUL RAHUL MRUNALINI BCNO 07-05-2000 919881444867 Indian OPEN SEAT

410900048 444643
K 
SOWNDARYA KANNAN MALATHI SCNO 10-08-2001 919442102608 Indian OPEN SEAT

410119296 444684
LILLY SHARON 
V

PAUL KRUPA RAO 
V THABITHA PAUL V BCNO 27-11-1999 919444817180 Indian OPEN SEAT

281208354 444688
ANUGRAHA P 
K KUTTAPPAN P BEENA K K SCNO 20-07-1998 919497800254 Indian OPEN SEAT

420114578 444690 JILLA RUTHIKA
JILLA 
SATYANARAYANA JILLA ANJALI DEVI GNNO 18-02-2001 919866026971 Indian OPEN SEAT

120510066 444693

VEMPATI 
LAKSHMI 
MANASA

VEMPATI 
BHAVANARAYAN
A VEMPATI SRI VALLI GNNO 07-09-2001 919542000686 Indian OPEN SEAT

300321549 444719
SURYA 
PRATAP SINGH YASH PAL SINGH ABHILASHA BCNO 15-06-2000 918004440684 Indian OPEN SEAT

311021628 444727
SHIFA KAUSAR 
SAYYED NUSARAT SAYYED NAHIDA GNNO 09-02-2000 919137818802 Indian OPEN SEAT

270511368 444733 P RASHMI P MEENAKSHI P NARSIMLU SCNO 19-08-2000 917353587795 Indian OPEN SEAT

440100416 444737
YASHIKA 
SINGH RAJAN SINGH SUNEETA DEVI EWNO 14-07-1999 918954388109 Indian OPEN SEAT

Page 5961 of 7016



LIST FOR EIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR STRAY VACANCY UG 2019 (OPEN SEAT)
Rollno Rank Name FatherName MotherName CandCat Dob mobileNo Nationality AppliedCounselling
411201523 444768 MUKILA S SIVA KUMAR S VIMALA S BCNO 16-09-2001 919842442235 Indian OPEN SEAT
140214814 444773 UDIPTA DEKA RANJAN K DEKA KRISHNA DEKA GNNO 03-03-2001 919435608885 Indian OPEN SEAT

270241982 444777 JABEEN A I
SYED ABDUL 
QADIR H IRFANA QADIR M GNNO 31-08-2001 919742167439 Indian OPEN SEAT

300303784 444788
YASHWANT 
JALODIYA

GIRVAR SINGH 
JALODIYA KOKILA JALODIYA STNO 03-05-1999 918817881705 Indian OPEN SEAT

280900374 444800

ASNA 
JAMEELA 
NIZAM

NIZAM ABDUL 
AZEEZ JAMEELA NIZAM BCNO 14-09-1999 919188047322 Indian OPEN SEAT

440102661 444816
PRIYANKA 
CHAUDHARY RANDHIR SINGH SHELESH CHAUDHARY GNNO 29-03-2000 919712617787 Indian OPEN SEAT

440400056 444832 G PREETHI

V 
GOWRISANKARA
N T V SAMAYAMBIGAI BCNO 25-01-2000 918700557384 Indian OPEN SEAT

311301863 444835

MENGAL AJIT 
CHANDRABHA
N

MENGAL 
CHANDRABHAN 
RAMBHAU

MENGAL KAMAL 
CHANDRABHAN STNO 03-08-2000 919921485134 Indian OPEN SEAT

281110519 444846 SANJU S SAJU K MANJU S BCNO 01-10-1999 919847657718 Indian OPEN SEAT

120406910 444849
ALLAM 
NAGALAKSHMI

ALLAM 
JAGADEESH ALLAM SUNEETHA BCNO 12-07-2000 919014824022 Indian OPEN SEAT

270106359 444868 V SWETHA
T M 
VENKATARAJU ARUNA S NAIK SCNO 19-05-2001 919590964055 Indian OPEN SEAT

270201716 444879 BRUNDHA K N NAGARAJA K M KANCHANA S EWNO 27-09-2000 919036180304 Indian OPEN SEAT

230205811 444902
AKANKSHA 
DEB ROY ASHIT DEB ROY BHARTI DEB ROY GNNO 30-03-2002 919212621175 Indian OPEN SEAT

360414705 444938
SK 
SAFILLUDDIN SK KHALILUDDIN SAIRUN NISHA BEGUM EWNO 19-01-1999 917008748806 Indian OPEN SEAT

300108710 444944
NIKITA 
GAUTAM

DEVANAND 
GAUTAM

SANTOSH BHARTI 
GAUTAM SCNO 30-03-2002 919752417452 Indian OPEN SEAT
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410110797 444946 MILI PARMAR JITESH PARMAR NISHA PARMAR GNNO 04-02-2001 919840026253 Indian OPEN SEAT

200131773 444947
LUBHNA 
UNIYAL

MAHAVIR 
PRASAD UNIYAL REKHA UNIYAL GNNO 28-03-2001 919968229782 Indian OPEN SEAT

310806802 444956 AMIT KUMAR
RAJENDRA 
PRASAD MIRA PRASAD SCNO 29-11-1990 919606803717 Indian OPEN SEAT

240104542 444971 RITWIK KALIA ASHOK KALIA BISRO DEVI GNPH 30-10-2000 919418138617 Indian OPEN SEAT

311017687 444972
SHRADHA 
GAJELLI

RAVINDRA 
GAJELLI ANNAPURNA GAJELLI GNNO 05-06-2001 919920087595 Indian OPEN SEAT

310603124 444979

RATHOD 
VINAYAK 
PANJAB

PANJAB 
KANIRAM 
RATHOD SANGITA BCNO 13-09-1999 919623616970 Indian OPEN SEAT

440600566 444985
SAKSHI 
TRIPATHI

ASHOK KUMAR 
TRIPATHI PRATIMA TRIPATHI GNNO 19-03-1996 919721095685 Indian OPEN SEAT

140101469 444999
LAKUTI 
YIRANG ONYOK YIRANG ANNE PERTIN STNO 22-11-2000 918414829590 Indian OPEN SEAT

160108698 445005
ANUPAMA 
BHARTI ASHOK KUMAR MAMTA RANI SCNO 02-09-1998 916284060470 Indian OPEN SEAT

240201636 445023
AKANKSHA 
NEGI SHIV LAL UMA DEVI STNO 30-12-2001 917018535306 Indian OPEN SEAT

390507523 445039
ANSHIKA 
SRIVASTAVA B K SRIVASTAVA JYOTIMA SRIVASTAVA GNNO 02-12-1999 918795967546 Indian OPEN SEAT

311306721 445040

SHEWALE 
BHAVESH 
GOKUL GOKUL VANDANA BCNO 05-01-2001 918308658345 Indian OPEN SEAT

440812612 445041 MAMTA PATEL P L PATEL PREMA PATEL BCNO 15-07-1998 919554833792 Indian OPEN SEAT

280305432 445072
DIVYA 
PUSHKARAN PUSHKARAN P B CHANDNI A A BCNO 04-08-1998 919847838793 Indian OPEN SEAT

280812938 445080 VYSHNAVI K K AJITH KUMAR RAJEENA A K BCNO 15-05-1998 918594020929 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390308037 445092

MAHESH 
KUMAR 
KHATIK NAND LAL KHATIK HANSA DEVI SCNO 23-10-2000 919602137841 Indian OPEN SEAT

410908073 445099
NAVEEN 
PRASATH D DHANAPAL C THENMOZHI M SCNO 27-04-2001 919524422672 Indian OPEN SEAT

270233800 445114 VISHNU M MURUGESHAN K RUKMANI V BCNO 09-12-2000 919353340996 Indian OPEN SEAT
410500147 445115 VANATHI S SARAVANAN G SAVITHRI C BCNO 08-10-2000 919751148482 Indian OPEN SEAT

220200239 445160
SUNNY BHAI 
PATEL

GHANSHYAM 
BHAI AMBALAL 
PATEL DAKSHA BEN PATEL GNNO 01-04-2000 919064670962 Indian OPEN SEAT

270208966 445162
MELVIN 
MANUVEL MANUVEL L REENA MARY BCNO 10-12-2001 919845064081 Indian OPEN SEAT

390508351 445200 SHIPRA SINGH
RAJESH KUMAR 
SINGH MADHUBALA SINGH EWNO 29-10-2001 917319694421 Indian OPEN SEAT

420118698 445214 MARRI SAKETH

MARRI 
VIDYASAGAR 
BABU M SUJATHA SCNO 13-05-2002 917981025448 Indian OPEN SEAT

411307934 445264
BALALAKSHMI 
R RAMIAH THANALINGAM BCNO 01-03-2001 919344007800 Indian OPEN SEAT

280405958 445268 SWETHA A K SASEENDRAN A K REMANI C V SCNO 28-10-2000 918281794581 Indian OPEN SEAT

220902784 445279

PARAS 
PRAMOD 
SHAHALE

PRAMOD 
SHAHALE RANJANA SHAHALE BCNO 18-05-2001 916354018052 Indian OPEN SEAT

200105223 445298 ASHU PREM CHAND SUNDER SCNO 20-01-1998 919354276310 Indian OPEN SEAT

250281266 445299
MOHAMMAD 
MOIN KOTAY

GHULAM NABI 
KOTAY GULSHANA BANOO EWNO 03-11-1999 919906233237 Indian OPEN SEAT

200133864 445306 KOMAL RAKESH KUMAR SUNITA SCNO 20-07-2000 919466883897 Indian OPEN SEAT

221000673 445313
SANDEEP 
KUMAR JAT

GOVERDHAN 
SINGH SUNITA DEVI BCNO 10-09-2000 919653786367 Indian OPEN SEAT
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160101157 445323 KIRTI ASHWANI KUMAR SUNITA DEVI SCNO 29-04-2001 918278890751 Indian OPEN SEAT

150217793 445328
SNEHA 
PRAKASH

RAM PRAKASH 
NARAYAN SAROJ SHARMA GNNO 15-12-2000 917488883724 Indian OPEN SEAT

270603505 445335
ANUSHA N 
KALYANI

NINGAPPA B 
KALYANI ROOPA BCNO 13-05-2000 919945670890 Indian OPEN SEAT

311507529 445344

SURWASE 
TANMAY 
PARBAT

PARBAT 
RANGNATH 
SURWASE TEJSHREE BCNO 27-05-2001 919421331346 Indian OPEN SEAT

300309573 445354
AKASH 
BHAWEL

BANSHILAL 
BHAWEL KAMLA BHAWEL STNO 10-03-2000 919340338340 Indian OPEN SEAT

420102812 445355 NIDA ALIA
KHASIM ALI BADE 
SAAB FATIMA BEE BCNO 01-06-2001 917329965350 Indian OPEN SEAT

390513322 445390
CHITESHREE 
PARMAR KAMESH PARMAR HANSHU PARMAR GNNO 05-04-2000 919610472872 Indian OPEN SEAT

440303922 445391
PUSHKAR RAJ 
BHARTI RAKESH KUMAR MEENA KUMARI SCNO 20-07-2001 918650440648 Indian OPEN SEAT

411202706 445399
VENKATESHW
ARI A ARJUNAN R KANNAKI A BCNO 16-05-2002 916383678935 Indian OPEN SEAT

300306014 445404
LAKSHYA 
GANGWAL

MANISH KUMAR 
GANGWAL PALLAVI GANGWAL GNNO 29-11-2001 919424702205 Indian OPEN SEAT

120403627 445424 M RAMYA

M 
SUBRAMANYAM 
ACHARI M ANJALI BCNO 23-08-2001 919490056917 Indian OPEN SEAT

311521462 445432
DEVANSHI 
KHARE MANOJ KHARE JAGRITI KHARE GNNO 13-06-2001 919422541017 Indian OPEN SEAT

390406381 445438
ZEENAT 
FIRDAUS M M CHAUHAN SHABNAM CHAUHAN BCNO 29-03-1999 919415407860 Indian OPEN SEAT

270202298 445445
MUHAMMAD 
TALHA AMEEN NUMAN ADIL ALIYA KHANUM BCNO 24-11-2000 919148442062 Indian OPEN SEAT
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150101836 445495

SAURYA 
SWIKRITI 
SINGH

SANJAY KUMAR 
SINGH BIBHA SINGH GNNO 10-08-2002 919102568200 Indian OPEN SEAT

460822169 445503

MOKTAR 
HOSSEN 
MOLLA

MUCHHA NABI 
MOLLA HASINA MOLLA BCNO 10-07-1994 919679309604 Indian OPEN SEAT

450101327 445506
ANUSHKA 
ARYA MAHESH ARYA KAMLA ARYA SCNO 23-11-1999 917895132203 Indian OPEN SEAT

270701905 445511 TRESA JOSEPH JOSEPH SIMON REJI JOSEPH BCNO 26-02-2001 919448951664 Indian OPEN SEAT

150210443 445529
AAFREEN 
IZHAR IZHAR AHMAD SHAIRA BANO GNNO 02-10-1999 919939874176 Indian OPEN SEAT

311110338 445560

SAHARE 
DYANISH 
TARACHAND

TARACHAND 
SAHARE PRITI SAHARE SCNO 12-07-2002 917517523036 Indian OPEN SEAT

120105547 445574

KUCHIPUDI 
SUSHMA 
JASMINE

KUCHIPUDI 
RATNA RAJ KONDAMUDI SUJATHA SCNO 14-04-2000 919959135641 Indian OPEN SEAT

311406680 445605
SAMIKSHA 
GIRI SUDHAKAR GIRI PRITI GOSWAMI GNNO 18-06-2000 919641955202 Indian OPEN SEAT

311502783 445651
SHREERAG 
DEVKUMAR

DEVKUMAR 
PRABHAKARAN SARITHA DEVKUMAR GNNO 24-05-2000 918281013454 Indian OPEN SEAT

170203419 445661
SAKSHI 
NETAM

SAMME LAL 
NETAM PURNIMA NETAM STNO 19-07-2000 918462059471 Indian OPEN SEAT

311503739 445662
FIZZAH 
AKRAM BEBAL

AKRAM ABBAS 
BEBAL

FAIROZA AKRAM 
BEBAL GNNO 08-12-2000 919110946868 Indian OPEN SEAT

160108028 445689 SUKHDEV BIR SINGH POLLY BCNO 07-09-1998 917027126644 Indian OPEN SEAT

150225375 445691
PRAKRITI 
PRAKASH DIPAK PRAKASH KALPANA KUMARI BCNO 22-08-2000 919934970931 Indian OPEN SEAT

460804750 445694
JAHNAVI 
JAISANKAR P JAISANKAR N LEENA HARATHI SCNO 19-01-2002 919051758339 Indian OPEN SEAT
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441000876 445701

SMRITI 
ALISHA 
SORENG

ARBIND KUMAR 
SORENG

SHASHI KANTA 
SORENG STNO 23-08-2001 917838010190 Indian OPEN SEAT

120509509 445711
KUDUMU 
DINESH GOUD

KUDUMU 
SUDHAKAR

KUDUMU JHANSI 
LAKSHMI BCNO 18-08-2000 919676883676 Indian OPEN SEAT

311011013 445726
MANGAONKA
R TEJASWI AJIT

MANGAONKAR 
AJIT MARUTI

MANGAONKAR 
AMRUTA AJIT BCNO 16-01-1996 919664654637 Indian OPEN SEAT

360404531 445731 GOURAV KAR
BIKASH 
CHANDRA KAR GIRIJANANDINI PATI GNNO 29-12-2001 919438360019 Indian OPEN SEAT

410104637 445732 KEERTHANA E ELANGOVAN K SANTHOSHAM J BCNO 22-03-2001 918122276998 Indian OPEN SEAT

440703221 445733 UDIT SINGH
JAGAT NARAYAN 
SINGH SUNEETA SINGH BCNO 12-06-1999 918140329615 Indian OPEN SEAT

270200880 445737
BHOOMIKA K 
R RAVINDRA K C ROOPA S BCNO 28-07-2001 919108763200 Indian OPEN SEAT

410701966 445743 RICKY M DEV V MAHADEVAN A USHA BCNO 20-03-2000 919442305687 Indian OPEN SEAT

190100449 445750
TANAAZ 
SANDE

ABDULRASHID 
SANDE WAHIDA SANDE GNNO 24-01-2002 919011136953 Indian OPEN SEAT

120514460 445756
RAMAVATH 
TEJASWI BAI

RAMAVATH 
VAGYA NAIK

GONAVATH VIJAYA 
KUMARI STNO 18-08-2000 919949395448 Indian OPEN SEAT

380501366 445758 CHIRAG RAVI JALHOTRA NIDHI GNNO 30-07-2002 919215757429 Indian OPEN SEAT

410206730 445763
SELVA 
VIGNESH K B

BALASUBRAMANI
AN S DEVI G BCNO 19-01-2002 918072845400 Indian OPEN SEAT

390517260 445772 SAVITA SANTRAM GULABKUNWAR BCNO 15-08-2000 916265819040 Indian OPEN SEAT

411100003 445776 LOKHASHRI M MURUGESAN SARITHA BCNO 29-11-2001 918110832616 Indian OPEN SEAT

390321093 445779 AMIT KASWAN
DHARAMPAL 
SINGH SANJU DEVI BCPH 08-10-2001 919982828038 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270224163 445821 JENISTEN M
S MARIA JOSEPH 
SELVARAJ G RUBIN JAYARANI BCNO 05-03-1999 919442003554 Indian OPEN SEAT

270213579 445853
ROHAN 
MANJUNATH SM MANJUNATH K USHA RANI GNNO 21-12-2000 917892263975 Indian OPEN SEAT

410104438 445881

VEDHA 
SRINIVAS 
RANGARAJAN

SRINIVAS 
RANGARAJAN BAMA SANTHANAM GNNO 11-05-2001 919445202242 NRI OPEN SEAT

280102832 445891 IMRAN NISSAR
VAVAKUNJU 
NISSAR SALEENA NISSAR BCNO 30-12-2000 917306148939 Indian OPEN SEAT

410120215 445892 SWETHA K B
BALASWAMY K L 
T BHAVANI K B BCNO 28-01-2001 918825940567 Indian OPEN SEAT

200122440 445940 ROHIT RAKESH SHARMA MAMTA DEVI EWNO 16-02-1998 917027367320 Indian OPEN SEAT

460817465 445988
SUMONA 
HAZRA

BUDDHABEB 
HAZRA ANJALI HAZRA BCNO 11-06-1998 917407407791 Indian OPEN SEAT

170100427 446017
DISHA 
AGRAWAL

NEMICHAND 
AGRAWAL SANGITA AGRAWAL GNNO 10-05-2000 917000140492 Indian OPEN SEAT

270607289 446066
SIMRAN B 
LAXMESHWAR BABAJAN BEGUM BCNO 18-02-2000 917353060859 Indian OPEN SEAT

460800228 446077
PRITI BODHAN 
GHOSH

PRAMATHA 
NATH GHOSH RAMA GHOSH BCNO 21-03-2001 918101720799 Indian OPEN SEAT

440810594 446095 KISHLAY SINGH
SURENDRA 
KUMAR JAMUNA DEVI SCNO 03-06-2000 919695923101 Indian OPEN SEAT

170308608 446096

RAHUL 
KUMAR 
CHELAK

SHIV KUMAR 
CHELAK ASHA CHELAK SCNO 31-12-2000 918719840902 Indian OPEN SEAT

200149876 446120
SRISHTI 
KAUSHIK SANJEEV KAUSHIK SUSHMA KAUSHIK GNNO 23-03-2000 918448422874 Indian OPEN SEAT
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440400410 446133
ANUSHKA 
BHARDWAJ LALIT BHARDWAJ SEEMA BHARDWAJ BCNO 21-12-2002 919315419360 Indian OPEN SEAT

420106239 446135
MINKIKAR 
AISHWARYA

MINKIKAR ASHOK 
KUMAR

MINKIKAR 
SANDHYARANI SCNO 24-11-2000 917382843783 Indian OPEN SEAT

120102345 446137
ANGIREKULA 
NEEHARIKA

ANGIREKULA 
RAMBABU ANGIREKULA SYAMALA BCNO 06-11-2002 917842240759 Indian OPEN SEAT

311807668 446142

SHAIKH SANA 
RAFIQUE 
AHMAD RAFIQUE AHMAD ZAKIYA BEGUM GNNO 16-12-2000 918830771207 Indian OPEN SEAT

311008640 446175

SINGH 
MUSKAN 
RAJESH RAJESH SUNITA GNNO 04-12-1999 919169722782 Indian OPEN SEAT

270221705 446186 DIYA PRAKASH PRAKASH P UMA PRAKASH SCNO 24-03-2001 919886669900 Indian OPEN SEAT
280907219 446227 SHAHIMA TK ABDUL NAZAR SAINABA BCNO 11-08-2000 919946570279 Indian OPEN SEAT

260202453 446241
ANKISHA 
KUMARI ANIL KUMAR SUDHA DEVI GNNO 03-04-2000 919823476611 Indian OPEN SEAT

280705702 446255
AMALENDU 
SAJEEV S SAJEEV RESMI D PANACKAL BCNO 16-04-2001 919446604996 Indian OPEN SEAT

380400138 446280 AHAM GIRI RAM BALAK GIRI MAYA RANI BCNO 17-09-2001 916280272449 Indian OPEN SEAT
280703956 446302 AJAY V T VARGHESE DIVYA A BCNO 16-10-2001 917902708766 Indian OPEN SEAT

200129790 446311
PRACHI 
TAWAR ROHTASH TAWAR RAJNI TAWAR BCNO 10-04-2001 919990666908 Indian OPEN SEAT

310906088 446317
PATIL VIRAJ 
RAJABHAU RAJABHAU SUJATA GNNO 24-12-2000 918237696222 Indian OPEN SEAT

200105174 446318 YOGESH TRILOK CHAND MEENA SCNO 22-10-2001 918383946057 Indian OPEN SEAT

390517113 446322

NEERAJ 
KUMARI 
MEENA

BABOO LAL 
MEENA GOPALI MEENA STNO 20-03-2000 919887845943 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311012083 446325
VAISHNAVI 
GOTAD SANJAY GOTAD NEETA BCNO 16-04-2002 919930554518 Indian OPEN SEAT

200150328 446326 DIKSHA PAL SINGH GEETA DEVI SCNO 26-06-1999 919991886405 Indian OPEN SEAT

281202312 446348
SAHIL S 
MANJALY

SHERIN JOSEPH 
MANJALY

SUJATA SHERIN 
MANJALY GNNO 08-08-2000 919656847988 Indian OPEN SEAT

430101778 446364
SAYANTIKA 
SUR

BIRAJ KRISHNA 
SUR SUDIPTA BAIDYA SUR GNNO 22-06-2001 919774734668 Indian OPEN SEAT

310703197 446393
PATIL PRANAV 
KISHOR

PATIL KISHOR 
FAKIRA PATIL ANITA KISHOR BCPH 21-08-2001 917757048973 Indian OPEN SEAT

460813842 446394
MADHUMITA 
MONDAL

ALOK RANJAN 
MONDAL KRISHNA MONDAL SCNO 01-05-2001 919433614009 Indian OPEN SEAT

240104460 446397
ANSHUL 
KASHYAP RAJU KASHYAP KIRAN SCNO 14-09-2000 917018775719 Indian OPEN SEAT

220812006 446400

KULKARNI 
VISHESHA 
PRAVIN PRAVIN UJAWALA GNNO 02-11-2001 919879533710 Indian OPEN SEAT

390312359 446425
NIKHILESH 
CHAUDHARY ANAND KUMAR PINKI BCNO 15-02-2001 919414862288 Indian OPEN SEAT

410209921 446433
HEERASHREE 
G J JAYASANKAR S GANGAMMAL P BCNO 11-07-2002 919443955406 Indian OPEN SEAT

410203107 446457
NAFEELA 
NASREEN K

KAJA 
NIJAMUTHEEN M FATIMAKANI K BCNO 19-01-2000 919442735470 Indian OPEN SEAT

240203073 446470 PREM SINGH KEWALU RAM HEERA DEVI SCNO 19-03-1995 917018058839 Indian OPEN SEAT

270225557 446482 NAMITHA K
KRISHNA 
MURTHY TN MAHADEVI P SCNO 05-03-2001 919606592646 Indian OPEN SEAT

420120175 446488
TEEGALA 
TRISHA REDDY

T HARINATH 
REDDY Y ANITHA REDDY GNNO 04-04-2000 919849683333 Indian OPEN SEAT

200151013 446513 NIKITA HARVINDER JYOTI LAKRA BCNO 08-08-2000 919560361777 Indian OPEN SEAT
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160104421 446534
ISHAAN 
SONDHI RAKESH SONDHI RENU BALA SCNO 28-01-2002 919805048450 Indian OPEN SEAT

390305136 446550 RAHUL DHASIL
OM PRAKASH 
DHASIL SUNITA DHASIL BCNO 28-03-2001 919829144057 Indian OPEN SEAT

270223166 446566
RASHID 
AHMED

MOHAMMED 
RIYAZ AHMED SAGEERA RIYAZ BCNO 17-04-2001 919845003595 Indian OPEN SEAT

460802873 446570
PURBITA 
MANDAL

PRABIR KUMAR 
MANDAL KALPANA MANDAL SCNO 22-06-2001 919836250207 Indian OPEN SEAT

270703687 446589 LAVANYA A ANANTHA D LAKSHMAMMA B STNO 28-08-2001 919632574048 Indian OPEN SEAT

311511331 446607
KHADTARE 
GAURI

KHADTARE 
DEEPAK KHADTARE SANGEETA SCNO 27-08-2001 919422515037 Indian OPEN SEAT

450106306 446608
SHASHANK 
UNIYAL

RAMESH 
CHANDRA UNIYAL SUSHMA UNIYAL BCNO 03-10-2000 919557937847 Indian OPEN SEAT

311023044 446626 SHRUTI SINGH
ANIL KUMAR 
SINGH VIBHA SINGH GNNO 01-07-2001 919082026955 Indian OPEN SEAT

200115087 446629 DIKSHA TOKAS CHAND TOKAS SUDHA TOKAS GNNO 23-08-2000 919717380383 Indian OPEN SEAT

460807484 446674
PRITAM 
SARKAR PINAKI SARKAR LOPAMUDRA SARKAR SCNO 06-07-2001 919477119627 Indian OPEN SEAT

280300322 446696
AMY MERIN 
THOMAS

ABRAHAM 
THOMAS SUSAN THOMAS GNNO 13-05-2001 919447710608 NRI OPEN SEAT

200107719 446719
AJAY KUMAR 
GUPTA

CHANDAN SAH 
GUPTA CHAND MATI DEVI BCNO 03-06-1996 918010151111 Indian OPEN SEAT

200127974 446736 SADAF MOIN MD MOINUDDIN SAMIMA KHATOON GNNO 23-03-1998 919205740981 Indian OPEN SEAT

360410457 446824
AKANKSHYA 
PANDA

PRADIP KUMAR 
PANDA URMILA PANDA GNNO 06-11-1999 919437150643 Indian OPEN SEAT

300404302 446826
POOJA 
THAKUR

MOHAN SINGH 
THAKUR SUNITA THAKUR STNO 22-04-1999 919826817511 Indian OPEN SEAT

441002345 446827
NISHTHA 
GAUTAM

RAJESH KUMAR 
GAUTAM RAJMANI GAUTAM SCNO 07-02-2000 919599054830 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311216043 446834
SAKSHI 
TAMLURKAR HANMANDLU RENUKA STNO 07-08-2000 919960217477 Indian OPEN SEAT

281113470 446836 AJAL SAJI R SAJI S REMYA SAJI BCNO 19-03-2000 917592036233 Indian OPEN SEAT

120513113 446839
KAKI 
BHAVANA KAKI KANNAIAH

KAKI YESU 
MARIYAMMA SCNO 13-04-2001 919652270199 Indian OPEN SEAT

311002750 446844
VANSHIKA 
VERMA VINOD SEEMA SCNO 02-11-2000 919890579408 Indian OPEN SEAT

360410302 446848
TUSAR 
HALDER

TANAY CHANDRA 
HALDER SABITRI HALDER GNNO 01-06-1999 919090890670 Indian OPEN SEAT

460901234 446850
HRISHIKESH 
BANIK

RAJ KUMAR 
BANIK JHUMA BANIK BCNO 13-12-2000 918761988499 Indian OPEN SEAT

420101212 446859
PARSHAPAKA 
ANIL SRINAIAH ESHWARAMMA SCNO 28-08-1999 919177952131 Indian OPEN SEAT

310803199 446863

DHUMALE 
NISHIGANDHA 
SATISH SATISH RUPALI SCNO 12-07-2000 917972717065 Indian OPEN SEAT

420400392 446878
DEVARAKOND
A PRATEEKA

DEVARAKONDA 
PRATAP

V RENUKA 
CHAKRAVARTHINI STNO 23-07-2002 919908388196 Indian OPEN SEAT

360414499 446881

ARCHANA 
PRIYADARSHIN
I

MANORANJAN 
BEHERA ANNAPURNA BEHERA SCNO 16-02-2001 919437378278 Indian OPEN SEAT

311016714 446884
JHA PRIYA 
BHAVENDRA

JHA BHAVENDRA 
SUBHASH RITA EWNO 02-01-2001 917972747663 Indian OPEN SEAT

310909946 446885
KAREPURKAR 
RAHUL SATISH SATISH SHAKUNTALA SCNO 16-07-2001 919011873765 Indian OPEN SEAT

270605987 446958
VALMIKI 
SAMPADHA VALMIKI RAMESH VALMIKI GEETHA VANI STNO 20-09-2000 919945683039 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420500408 446964
ASHRITHA 
GUMMULA RAJAMALLU SUDHA RANI BCNO 08-04-2001 917842248242 Indian OPEN SEAT

440506381 446976
ANUSHKA 
RAMAN

AWDHESH 
RAMAN SANDHYA RAMAN SCNO 29-11-1999 917905721438 Indian OPEN SEAT

410500467 446982 SUBARNA N NALLAMUTHU N NEELAVATHI N BCNO 06-06-2002 919842828318 Indian OPEN SEAT

390512944 446986
SALONI 
SHAKYA

RAVI KANT 
SHAKYA SUDHA SHAKYA SCNO 07-08-1999 919415592296 Indian OPEN SEAT

411200012 446999
ENIYAN MARX 
G GANESAN N SELVAKUMARI N SCNO 15-09-2000 919751200918 Indian OPEN SEAT

440207732 447030
ABHISHEK 
KUMAR

RAMESH 
CHANDRA SHALINI DEVI SCPH 14-08-1997 917398140485 Indian OPEN SEAT

410200423 447036
NANCY DEENA 
M

MOHAN KUMAR 
M MARY MARGARET J K BCNO 31-10-2000 919443379545 Indian OPEN SEAT

370102145 447040 AJAY I IYAPPAN C S JAYANTHI K GNNO 16-10-2001 918754038971 Indian OPEN SEAT

120101594 447042

RAYABARAM 
MANJULA 
RANI

RAYABARAM 
PETER SYAMALA SCNO 11-07-1999 918463915541 Indian OPEN SEAT

410900644 447054
VEENA 
SAMYUKTHA R RAJENDRAN M SIVASAKTHI V BCNO 03-02-2001 919884101619 Indian OPEN SEAT

411205810 447055
MOHAMED 
ARIEF A ANVAR ALI A NOORJAHAN A BCNO 26-11-2001 917010483709 Indian OPEN SEAT

300301975 447057
SHIVANGI 
MAKWANA

BADAR SINGH 
MAKWANA SHARDA MAKWANA STNO 01-10-2001 919981895522 Indian OPEN SEAT

460807592 447061
MANILA 
BOIPAI

JAI PRAKASH 
BOIPAI SAVITA BOIPAI STNO 13-04-2001 919051562902 Indian OPEN SEAT

120512874 447121

VILMA 
MYLABATHUL
A

VARA VIJAYA 
BABU 
MYLABATHULA

VENKATA LAKSHMI 
SWARAJYAM M BCNO 01-02-2000 919293142430 Indian OPEN SEAT

150212057 447122
PUSHPLATA 
KUMARI KRISHNA MURARI REKHA DEVI SCNO 17-07-1998 916207355352 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420136239 447129
G NAGA 
LAKSHMI

G N V BALA 
MURALI KRISHNA G SIVA KUMARI BCNO 27-06-2002 919848028488 Indian OPEN SEAT

281109383 447131 VARUNA V S
SADANANDAN 
KANI VALSALA R STNO 17-01-2001 918289856001 Indian OPEN SEAT

150207160 447133 RITIKA
SATYENDRA 
KUMAR RITU RANI BCNO 12-06-1998 918383076324 Indian OPEN SEAT

280401266 447136
ASHWIN 
KRISHNAN K KRISHNAN T SHYLAJA K SCNO 12-07-2000 917025247215 Indian OPEN SEAT

420110628 447137 G BRAHAMANI
G RAMESHWAR 
RAO G BHAGYALAKSHMI SCNO 14-08-2001 919652193916 Indian OPEN SEAT

120107785 447138

BHUKYA 
BHARADWAJ 
NAIK

BHUKYA 
RAMBABU

BHUKYA SITA 
MAHALAXMI STNO 04-11-2000 916305236301 Indian OPEN SEAT

281105289 447166
SARATH S 
KUMAR

K SATHEESH 
KUMAR SASIKALA P GNNO 04-02-2000 919567672957 Indian OPEN SEAT

120606761 447169

NUKATATTU 
JASMINE 
GRACE NUKATATTU RAJU NUKATATTU AMMAJI SCNO 17-07-2001 919550710525 Indian OPEN SEAT

280804991 447170
PARVATHI 
SANJAI SANJAI M V ANCY SANJAI GNNO 23-07-2001 919745605711 Indian OPEN SEAT

440300535 447212 ARIZ HASEEB HASEEB QURESHI RIZBANA HASEEB BCNO 05-03-2001 918755872072 Indian OPEN SEAT

410107181 447228
PRIYADARSHIN
I N NATARAJ KALPANA SCNO 02-11-2000 919884163330 Indian OPEN SEAT

120503423 447240
BHANU PRIYA 
B BALAJI V MANJULA B SCNO 04-02-2000 917892861331 Indian OPEN SEAT

280307856 447252

VINAY 
THOMAS 
ABRAHAM

THOMAS 
ABRAHAM

MERCIAMMA 
MATHEW GNNO 21-05-2001 917829000797 Indian OPEN SEAT

410106505 447258
AKSHAYA 
PRIYA K K P KARUNAKARAN K NAGALAKSHMI GNNO 23-07-2001 917448752222 Indian OPEN SEAT

Page 5974 of 7016



LIST FOR EIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR STRAY VACANCY UG 2019 (OPEN SEAT)
Rollno Rank Name FatherName MotherName CandCat Dob mobileNo Nationality AppliedCounselling

200135382 447274
SIDDARTHA 
KUMAR

SHATRUGHNA 
KUMAR VIJAYTA KUMAR SCNO 01-01-1999 919810941274 Indian OPEN SEAT

410902537 447288 SELVAMBAL D DAYALAN P MEENAKSHI M SCNO 30-06-2000 919486305637 Indian OPEN SEAT

410101557 447343
P V 
VASUPRATHA P VENUGOPAL V NANTHINI GNNO 01-12-2000 919791034252 Indian OPEN SEAT

200151124 447345 ANAMIKA ASHOK KUMAR NILAM KUMARI SCNO 14-11-2000 918792240373 Indian OPEN SEAT

441000938 447347
N HARITHA 
SAI PRIYA

R NARAYANA 
SAMY N SIVA PARVATI GNNO 13-09-2001 919811144412 Indian OPEN SEAT

160113283 447354 MAHIP TAKIAR LALIT TAKIAR SONIKA TAKIAR GNNO 03-04-2001 919814959161 Indian OPEN SEAT
410123960 447375 BALAJI M K MAMALLAN N THENKUZHALI BCNO 12-05-2001 916380078061 Indian OPEN SEAT
410210037 447386 NITHIKAA R R RAMESHBABU A JAYALAKSHMI K BCNO 06-09-2000 919597354866 Indian OPEN SEAT

460815572 447395
LONGLIVE 
MURMU

MOHANLAL 
MURMU SHARMILA MURMU STNO 27-11-2000 919932756821 Indian OPEN SEAT

281207256 447405 ASWANI BABU BABU E K SINI BABU BCNO 03-12-1998 918943742339 Indian OPEN SEAT

120200847 447408
PERUMALA 
GNANA SARAH

PERUMALA JOHN 
BENJAMIN K S LATHA BCNO 22-06-2001 919701725582 Indian OPEN SEAT

390513448 447425
SHIVANI 
RAWAT

RAJENDRA 
RAWAT GUDDI MEENA STNO 12-11-1999 919214036552 Indian OPEN SEAT

390512053 447456
KHADIJA 
FARHEEN

SALAHUDDIN 
MOHAMMAD FARHANA PARWEEN GNNO 19-03-2001 918826244841 Indian OPEN SEAT

410200505 447458 MRITHIKA S SAKTHIVEL P VALLIARASU S BCNO 23-01-2000 916383500971 Indian OPEN SEAT

311004479 447477

MAKARAND 
MANOHAR 
DESAI

MANOHAR 
GANPATRAO 
DESAI

SHARADA MANOHAR 
DESAI BCNO 30-10-2000 919820747012 Indian OPEN SEAT

311403555 447480

MANTASHA 
SAMEER 
INAMDAR

SAMEER 
INAMDAR GULZARIN INAMDAR GNNO 13-08-2000 919619372137 Indian OPEN SEAT
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150207255 447483
KHUSHBOO 
KUMARI

BANARSI KUMAR 
KANAUJIA KANCHAN BALA SCNO 07-02-2000 918586008121 Indian OPEN SEAT

360300487 447494
SOUMYASHRE
E KAR PRASANTA KAR ANIMA MISHRA GNNO 26-09-2001 919437314808 Indian OPEN SEAT

270809989 447505

STHOTHRA 
ESPERANZA 
MANONIDHI

ALBERT 
MANORAJ A SHYLAJA KRUPANIDHI BCNO 21-02-2001 919886239417 Indian OPEN SEAT

360408790 447531

GYANASHREE 
PRIYADARSINI 
ROUT

MANAS RANJAN 
ROUT

MANASI MANJARI 
ROUT GNNO 10-02-2001 919937448009 Indian OPEN SEAT

460810515 447547
ANWESHA 
GHOSH

KRISHNA PRASAD 
GHOSH SUJATA GHOSH GNNO 16-06-1998 919874376569 Indian OPEN SEAT

281109592 447590 ANJANA A G ANILKUMAR R JINI KUMARI C K SCNO 05-06-2001 917025160275 Indian OPEN SEAT

440201951 447593
VEENAPANI 
SINGH

ANUJ PRATAP 
SINGH NEETA SINGH EWNO 18-07-1997 919670493461 Indian OPEN SEAT

311115057 447610 PRAJAKTA PISE NITIN SARITA PISE BCNO 10-03-2001 918552955407 Indian OPEN SEAT

420116511 447621
GANGAJIPETA 
VANI

GANGAJIPETA 
PRABHAKAR

GANGAJIPETA 
SUJATHA SCNO 19-11-2000 919110391680 Indian OPEN SEAT

410204413 447622 PRADEEPAN K KABILAN S NIRMALADEVI K BCNO 18-12-2000 919442352805 Indian OPEN SEAT

390338695 447624
SHEETAL 
JATAWAT

ASHOK KUMAR 
VERMA LALITA VERMA SCNO 11-06-1999

404270140240
42 Indian OPEN SEAT

200118103 447640
NIKHIL 
SHARMA

SUNIL KUMAR 
SHARMA KALPANA SHARMA GNNO 23-09-2001 919971984877 Indian OPEN SEAT

420500738 447678
ADAVELLI 
GEETHANJALI KUMAR UMA SCNO 05-04-2000 919666423972 Indian OPEN SEAT

420504104 447700
DOUDU 
SWATHI

DOUDU VIJAY 
KUMAR DOUDU SANDHYA SCNO 26-04-2001 919347701388 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311101177 447704
SHRUSHTI 
RAUT SHRIKANT RAUT VASANTI RAUT BCNO 31-01-2000 919860194201 Indian OPEN SEAT

411406320 447712

S HANNAH 
PRIYADHARSHI
NI

R SAMUEL 
AARON FREDDY G KUMUDHA VENI BCNO 25-11-2001 917339276574 Indian OPEN SEAT

311002722 447715
GAURI 
PARMAR

KANCHAN 
WANERE VIKRAM PARMAR SCNO 02-08-2001 919890906617 Indian OPEN SEAT

200145589 447728
SARMISTA 
SETHI

RAKTARANJAN 
SETHI SUDESHNA SETHI SCNO 21-05-2000 919818574124 Indian OPEN SEAT

160101969 447758 HRITHIK RANA
SURENDER 
KUMAR RANA SAROJ RANA GNNO 29-01-2002 918558807057 Indian OPEN SEAT

311308279 447778

SHARDUL 
RUTUJA 
CHANDRAMA
NI

CHANDRAMANI 
SAKHARAM 
SHARDUL RANJANA SCNO 12-04-2000 919767510545 Indian OPEN SEAT

410102456 447789 SUDHARSAN A AYYANAN G REVATHI A SCNO 07-05-2001 919442167586 Indian OPEN SEAT
270702512 447804 R DARSHAN C RAJESH M S ANITHA BCNO 22-07-2000 919353777304 Indian OPEN SEAT

280809563 447815
MANEESHA O 
M RAJAN O M REENA P P SCNO 20-03-2001 919539257370 Indian OPEN SEAT

410107200 447821 RITHANYA D DEVARAAJAN GEETHA D BCNO 25-07-2000 919626211155 Indian OPEN SEAT

370103519 447854
SHRIHARIHAR
AN K

N 
KRISHNASWAMY K RENUGAMBAL BCNO 10-08-2001 919994593777 Indian OPEN SEAT

120504118 447860
SRIRAM 
SRIVANI

SRIRAM KRISHNA 
KISHORE SRIRAM SITA KUMARI GNNO 16-11-2001 919963507537 Indian OPEN SEAT

410122069 447874 PRIYANKA R K RAJALINGAM R SUJATHA BCNO 17-09-2001 919444837282 Indian OPEN SEAT

280600945 447878
BHAGYALEKSH
MI A AJAYAKUMAR K BINDHU G SCNO 21-08-2001 918848750526 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420138522 447883
DAKURI 
ANUSHA

DAKURI 
RAVINDER NATH DAKURI VENI SCNO 17-09-2000 919440815115 Indian OPEN SEAT

270236203 447885 K S SIRITEJA K SUDHAKAR K ARUNA BCNO 17-01-2002 919845317999 Indian OPEN SEAT

200153192 447891
PRATYUSHA 
SHARMA

BAL MUKUND 
SHARMA REKHA SHARMA STNO 22-08-2001 919968132770 Indian OPEN SEAT

300307855 447896 ASFIYA SHEIKH ARIF SHEIKH ARSHI SHEIKH GNNO 23-07-2000 917898896612 Indian OPEN SEAT

440105172 447912
AKARSHI 
GUPTA ARUN KUMAR BHAVANA GUPTA GNNO 03-01-2000 919411836932 Indian OPEN SEAT

120403266 447973 GALI ANUSHA
G HANUMAD 
DASU G BHAGYA LAKSHMI BCNO 26-02-2002 919441109378 Indian OPEN SEAT

280703486 448006 GIFTY SUNNY SUNNY SALY GNNO 16-09-1999 919544520571 Indian OPEN SEAT

410804103 448009
DHEEKSHITHA 
M S MARAN BABU M SHOBA M SCNO 07-07-2001 918056780964 Indian OPEN SEAT

410610192 448011
YOGANITHYAA 
 R RAJA D SHANTHI P GNNO 20-05-2000 919686908556 Indian OPEN SEAT

270206738 448013

MALLEMPALLI 
SAYED 
AYESHA 
SULTHANA

MALLEMPALLI 
SAYED CHAND 
BASHA

MALLEMPALLI SAYED 
NAGEEN TAJ BCNO 11-04-2001 919866479913 Indian OPEN SEAT

460816351 448043
SAGNIKA 
SADHUKHAN

SUSANTA 
SADHUKHAN

DALIA BASAK 
SADHUKHAN GNNO 11-12-1998 919830182115 Indian OPEN SEAT

120608442 448062
DHUVVANA 
TEJA SREE D V V N MURTHY D KALYANI SCNO 22-12-2000 919948253001 Indian OPEN SEAT

390313899 448069
DEVANSHI 
KULDEEP

TARA CHAND 
KULDEEP VIMLA KULDEEP SCNO 05-06-2002 919460066885 Indian OPEN SEAT

280803574 448073
VYSHNAV G 
RAJ

DR 
RAJENDRAPANICK
ER K P GIRIJA E N SCNO 20-07-2001 919447719305 Indian OPEN SEAT

280603763 448089 SNEHA A R
K M 
ASOKAKUMAR P C REMA SCNO 09-04-2000 919497779901 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311505731 448109
PRATHMESH 
SHINGANE GANESH SHOBHANA BCNO 20-05-1998 918329259385 Indian OPEN SEAT

360200034 448110

BISWAJEET 
YUGANTAR 
NAYAK

BIJAY KUMAR 
NAYAK ARCHANA NAYAK GNPH 01-04-2001 919853269119 Indian OPEN SEAT

170300489 448122
PRATISHTHA 
PANDEY N K PANDEY NEELMANI PANDEY GNNO 29-12-2000 919424174082 Indian OPEN SEAT

441001118 448158 ANAGHA ANIL ANIL KUMAR V K SINDHU ANIL BCNO 06-09-2001 919667651221 Indian OPEN SEAT

311103560 448160
NEEDHI 
BABAN GANER

BABAN FARID 
GANER SUJATA BABAN GANER SCNO 14-04-2001 919665304846 Indian OPEN SEAT

450102697 448180 DHATRI NEGI LALIT SINGH BIMLA DEVI GNNO 16-12-2001 919458906360 Indian OPEN SEAT

300309165 448206 ZAKEE AHMAD SAEED AHMAD NAHID AHMAD BCNO 01-03-1999 919977741615 Indian OPEN SEAT

311521383 448220

PRATHAMESH 
MUKUND 
ABNAVE

MUKUND 
ABNAVE

BHARTI MUKUND 
ABNAVE SCNO 21-04-1999 919657240693 Indian OPEN SEAT

311405293 448255

CHAVAN 
DEEKSHA 
PRAKASH

CHAVAN 
PRAKASH 
TUKARAM PRIYANKA SCNO 14-02-2002 918828751386 Indian OPEN SEAT

410111927 448263
SRUTHI SHAH 
C M

CHANDRAKUMAR 
 N PONMALAR E BCNO 26-01-2002 919962722574 Indian OPEN SEAT

420300524 448277
BHUKYA 
BHARGAVI

BHUKYA 
SHANKAR BHUKYA VIJAYA STNO 15-04-2002 919963659735 Indian OPEN SEAT

460802266 448288
KOUSTAV 
HALDER

KISHORE KUMAR 
HALDER ANAMIKA HALDER SCNO 25-12-1998 919163834298 Indian OPEN SEAT

460702502 448301 RIYA JANA
KAMAL KANTA 
JANA TAPASI JANA SCNO 28-09-1998 918250084512 Indian OPEN SEAT

410910864 448320
MADHAVA 
SIVA RAM J JEYALINGAM R RAMANEESWARI P BCNO 26-02-2002 918508135909 Indian OPEN SEAT
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260302362 448322
APEKSHA 
SINHA KK SINHA VISHAKHA SINHA GNNO 15-11-2000 918340778145 Indian OPEN SEAT

281116087 448335 SOUTHLAL S S SANILKUMAR SHITHA BCNO 07-11-1999 918547469672 Indian OPEN SEAT
410118645 448374 ANANNYA M N MURUGAN SUDAR SUMITHRA M SCNO 04-11-2001 919003263576 Indian OPEN SEAT
410603715 448375 SAKTHI K KUMAR P USHA C BCNO 27-02-2002 919789766208 Indian OPEN SEAT

240202383 448377
ASHISH 
SHARMA

SATYAPAL 
SHARMA SANTOSH BCNO 08-11-2001 918679694730 Indian OPEN SEAT

410111417 448381 K RAKSHANA N KUMARAN K MENAGA GNNO 09-01-2002 919566772564 Indian OPEN SEAT

410104831 448390 TRISHA S SHANKARAN T MALARVIZHI S BCNO 04-04-2001
124891766612
48 Indian OPEN SEAT

460602261 448439 MUSKAN HELA AMAR HELA SANNU HELA SCNO 02-03-1999 919748530037 Indian OPEN SEAT

270811655 448458 CHITHRA C K
KRISHNA KUMAR 
C J USHA M H BCNO 17-02-2002 919480303477 Indian OPEN SEAT

410201706 448462 MEENA S SIVAKUMAR A PREMA S BCNO 15-09-2001 919894227772 Indian OPEN SEAT

220106719 448466

PAGI 
HIMANSHUKU
MAR 
PRATAPBHAI PRATAPBHAI LILABEN STNO 07-06-2000 917359938151 Indian OPEN SEAT

420505097 448477
THATIKONDA 
HARITHA

THATIKONDA 
SRINIVAS

THATIKONDA 
RAJESHWARI BCNO 02-08-1999 918498858722 Indian OPEN SEAT

160108372 448478
SUSHIL 
KUMAR PREM RAJ BEGO DEVI STNO 20-08-2000 918988316728 Indian OPEN SEAT

440402041 448490
PRAKHAR 
SURYAPANI

RAHUL 
SURYAPANI ANJU SURYAPANI SCNO 10-06-2000 919818884781 Indian OPEN SEAT

160114777 448521
SRISHTI 
DHIMAN ARUN DHIMAN VEENA RAI SCNO 11-03-2002 919805053338 Indian OPEN SEAT

411206199 448531
REFI HARSHINI 
W WILSON D

ALICE SINGARA 
RADHIKA I BCNO 26-11-1999 919443303311 Indian OPEN SEAT

440300028 448541 AKANSH SETU SATISH KUMAR ANSHU SINHA GNNO 04-09-2001 919760619777 Indian OPEN SEAT
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281110521 448550 ARYA A B AMBI A BEENA L SCNO 27-03-1999 919746126566 Indian OPEN SEAT

140213525 448556 AYANAV ROY
ABANI BHUSAN 
ROY RUPALI ROY SCNO 07-06-2000 919435383672 Indian OPEN SEAT

281106130 448567 REVATHY B ANIL KUMAR S V BEENA C R BCNO 10-02-2000 918281614568 Indian OPEN SEAT

390507083 448581 RUBY PANDEY
RAMUDAR 
PANDEY KALAWATI DEVI GNNO 20-07-2000 917004140070 Indian OPEN SEAT

311803966 448600
PADVI PRATIK 
SUNIL

PADVI SUNIL 
DAVA PADVI SAGUNA SUNIL STNO 14-10-2001 917276305424 Indian OPEN SEAT

220708091 448613

PATEL 
MILANKUMAR 
BHANABHAI BHANABHAI MANJULABEN STNO 15-08-2001 919925845988 Indian OPEN SEAT

170302514 448628
GURSHEET 
CHAWLA

SURINDER SINGH 
CHAWLA MONA CHAWLA SCNO 14-07-1999 919406013344 Indian OPEN SEAT

420138215 448657
YERRA GYANA 
SATHVIKA

YERRA GIRIJA 
SHANKAR YERRA UMA DEVI BCNO 09-10-2001 919440583694 Indian OPEN SEAT

270101502 448658

AKSHATA 
HOLABASAPPA 
 KOULAGI HOLABASAPPA MADHU STNO 02-09-2001 919845912738 Indian OPEN SEAT

440512166 448676
AKANKSHA 
TIWARI

KAILASH PATI 
TIWARI DROUPTI TIWARI EWNO 27-10-1996 919628147138 Indian OPEN SEAT

311400384 448713
NISCHITH 
KAMATH

NARAYANA 
KAMATH SHAMIKA KAMATH GNNO 25-09-2001 918779668014 Indian OPEN SEAT

310411996 448719

CHANCHAL 
SUDHAKAR 
DIPAKE SUDHAKAR YASHODA SCNO 05-06-2001 919403124875 Indian OPEN SEAT

280404789 448722 SAMYUKTHA P
SUDHEESHNAN V 
P SREENISHA C K BCNO 22-08-2001 918893788480 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311021154 448725

JANA 
SANJANA 
SAGAR SAGAR SAVITA BCNO 24-12-2001 919834879176 Indian OPEN SEAT

440100199 448727
SATYENDRA 
VERMA

BHEEMSEN 
VERMA SEEMA DEVI BCNO 01-01-2002 917451807374 Indian OPEN SEAT

270511717 448740 KRUTIKA RAMESH SONATE LAXMIBAI STNO 27-11-2001 917259712698 Indian OPEN SEAT

140206618 448751 NIMISHA DAS
GOKUL RANJAN 
DAS RINKU DAS SCNO 06-06-2001 919854133814 Indian OPEN SEAT

200145234 448756
DEEKSHA 
SINGH BIJENDRA SINGH NIHARIKA SINGH SCNO 11-03-2000 917042289561 Indian OPEN SEAT

220901386 448774
PRAJAPATI 
RAJVI

PRAJAPATI 
HIMANSHU PRAJAPATI VIDHI BCNO 15-08-2002 919898369032 Indian OPEN SEAT

150211205 448792 MANJEET
ARUN KUMAR 
RAJAK MAMTA DEVI SCNO 09-01-2000 919799797446 Indian OPEN SEAT

310702143 448817
PATHADE 
GARGI SUNIL

PATHADE SUNIL 
KISAN ARCHANA SCNO 27-11-2000 919004471820 Indian OPEN SEAT

460501361 448833
NAVAJIT 
KUMAR DAS KARTICK DAS MITHU DAS SCNO 22-04-2000 918240908768 Indian OPEN SEAT

170200633 448880
MUHAMMAD 
KASHIF KHAN ARIF KHAN SHAGUFTA BEGUM GNNO 31-08-2000 919893398200 Indian OPEN SEAT

370103689 448892 R KISHORE P RAJA R THILAGAM SCNO 11-03-2002 917530036736 Indian OPEN SEAT

270245575 448937
NEENAD B 
SHUBODHI T H BASAVARAJU RENUKA DEVI SCNO 15-03-2001 919964062580 Indian OPEN SEAT

220400387 448943

JADAV 
ASHWINI 
JITENDRAKUM
AR

JITENDRAKUMAR 
JADAV ILAXIBEN JADAV SCNO 18-02-2002 919427668009 Indian OPEN SEAT

200131084 448955
DEVRISHI 
RAZDAN

RAJENDER 
RAZDAN USHA RAZDAN GNNO 26-11-1995 918744994964 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280807868 448998
MOHAMMED 
AQUIL ASHRAF

MOHAMMED 
ASHRAF K JASEENA BCNO 22-09-1998 919447468065 Indian OPEN SEAT

390309988 449003
POOJA 
PURSHOTTAM

GANESH 
NARAYAN RAIGAR SARITA RAIGAR SCNO 31-03-1999 919166114666 Indian OPEN SEAT

390508674 449004
SHRUTI 
LAHOTI

GIRISH KUMAR 
LAHOTI PRITI LAHOTI GNNO 15-07-2001 917999960780 Indian OPEN SEAT

300203204 449006
ANUSHREE 
GUPTA ABHAY GUPTA NEETA GUPTA GNNO 11-07-2000 919755463754 Indian OPEN SEAT

140201204 449011
PALLAVI 
NARZARY

BABULAL 
NARZARY CHINMAYEE LAHARY STNO 20-05-2000 916002152577 Indian OPEN SEAT

230204937 449020
SANCHIT 
MADAN PUNEET MADAN NAMRATA MADAN GNNO 26-09-2000 919911447240 Indian OPEN SEAT

460606095 449045
GOUTAM 
KUMAR JENA

GOUR MOHAN 
JENA SRABANI JENA GNNO 03-01-2002 917684881538 Indian OPEN SEAT

410911592 449080
SANGAMITHR
A M MURALI K BHUVANESWARI M GNNO 28-04-2001 918608336066 Indian OPEN SEAT

410207220 449098
JANARTHANA
N G GUNASEKARAN S MANGAYARKKARASI G BCNO 05-09-2001 917904714866 Indian OPEN SEAT

281107820 449111 MEERA P S SURENDRAN G PREETHA R SCNO 10-09-2001 919995758347 Indian OPEN SEAT
270303275 449120 HAMSA B T THAMMAIAH B BHARATHI K N STNO 31-12-2001 919741575995 Indian OPEN SEAT

440101672 449130
AKRATI 
CHAUHAN ABHAY CHAUHAN ANAMIKA GNNO 08-01-1999 917017542545 Indian OPEN SEAT

270207478 449136
YASHASWINI 
B BELLY BYRAPPAJI A H MEENAKSHI DEVI N SCNO 03-07-2001

923994825192
39 Indian OPEN SEAT

280406957 449144 CHANDHNI V ASOKAN VADI PRAJITHA KOODALI BCNO 13-12-2000 919995314449 Indian OPEN SEAT

441104779 449150 SRIYA NIKHER GHANSHYAM PAL GYANETRI PRASAD BCNO 03-06-2000 919532859896 Indian OPEN SEAT

441002440 449155
SONIKA 
ARJARIYA

BHAGWANDAS 
ARJARIYA VIMLA ARJARIYA EWNO 06-08-2001 919643229188 Indian OPEN SEAT

Page 5983 of 7016



LIST FOR EIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR STRAY VACANCY UG 2019 (OPEN SEAT)
Rollno Rank Name FatherName MotherName CandCat Dob mobileNo Nationality AppliedCounselling

200143081 449167
GORBY 
SHARMA NOVISH SHARMA MADHULIKA SHARMA GNNO 12-09-2000 918130914041 Indian OPEN SEAT

410209355 449173 VIGNESH D T DURAIRAJ S VALARMATHY BCNO 21-07-2001 917904082711 Indian OPEN SEAT

200112488 449180 JUHI KAPOOR SANJEEV KAPOOR LEENA KAPOOR GNNO 14-08-2001 916398814055 Indian OPEN SEAT

300308190 449263 VIRAJ PATIDAR KAMAL PATIDAR KAVITA PATIDAR BCNO 07-10-2001 917879603709 Indian OPEN SEAT
311801382 449267 HEENAL MANABHAI JAMNA GNNO 11-10-2001 918850209020 Indian OPEN SEAT

311306991 449293

NIKAM 
SHUBHAM 
KAILAS KAILAS SAVITA EWNO 02-03-2001 919130258158 Indian OPEN SEAT

210100133 449337

TEJAL 
HANUMANT 
KAKODKAR

HANUMANT 
VIDYADHAR 
KAKODKAR

ANJALI HANUMANT 
KAKODKAR GNNO 28-01-2001 919637078730 Indian OPEN SEAT

460200302 449350
POULAMI 
GUPTA KRISANU GUPTA MOUSUMI GUPTA GNNO 29-02-1996 919932676209 Indian OPEN SEAT

220100314 449370

CHADI M 
BILAL M 
ARIFBHAI ARIFBHAI KULSUM BEN BCNO 15-02-2002 919974542008 Indian OPEN SEAT

280600117 449390 ARYA S B BIJU C SANTHINI K R SCNO 03-10-1999 918137041354 Indian OPEN SEAT

460827004 449428
SWAGATAM 
SARDAR

SWAPAN KUMAR 
SARDAR SUBHRA SARDAR SCNO 05-12-1997 918820677693 Indian OPEN SEAT

360403727 449446
BISWARANJAN 
 NAIK

MALLIK PRASAD 
NAIK RAIMATI NAIK STNO 08-04-1992 918249062556 Indian OPEN SEAT

120404007 449491 JAHNAVI V G
GOUTHAM 
KUMAR V G PRAMEELA RANI V G GNNO 03-08-2001 919963077345 Indian OPEN SEAT

120513583 449492
BANDI SAI 
TEJASWI BANDI SEKHAR P BHARGAVI STNO 14-10-2000 919493031555 Indian OPEN SEAT

420133542 449512
FASEEHA 
NISHAT

MOHAMMED 
ABDUL RASHEED FOUZIA NUZHAT BCNO 23-09-2000 919493386722 Indian OPEN SEAT
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411404865 449517
PRIYADHARSHI
NI S

SENTHIL KUMAR 
N KAVITHA B BCNO 11-12-2000 919940928206 Indian OPEN SEAT

440802100 449532
TANYA 
CHAUDHARY

DHARMENDRA 
KUMAR REETA SCNO 10-06-1997 918173065888 Indian OPEN SEAT

310302689 449542

TAYWADE 
SHREYA 
SANJAY SANJAY TAYWADE SANGITA TAYWADE BCNO 12-03-2000 919403421993 Indian OPEN SEAT

441004288 449553 JANHVI SINGH RAJESH SINGH MINU SINGH GNNO 24-02-2000 918076582129 Indian OPEN SEAT

410804210 449556 R RAJ NIVESHA
P RAJESH 
KANNAN R GEETHA BCNO 11-11-2000 919715288931 Indian OPEN SEAT

440906514 449560 SWATI
RADHE SHYAM 
KASHYAP BRISHLA DEVI BCNO 05-04-1996 918630774293 Indian OPEN SEAT

230203950 449582
AMIT 
CHOUDHARY SURESH KUMAR RAJWANTI SCNO 10-03-1998 919050802894 Indian OPEN SEAT

420122115 449599
POLOJU 
PRAVALIKA

POLOJU 
KRISHNAMA 
CHARY POLOJU VASANTHA BCNO 21-10-2000 917095513051 Indian OPEN SEAT

360504944 449637
IPSITA 
BHUYAN

PRABHAT 
RANJAN BHUYAN MAMATA BHUYAN GNNO 03-05-2000 917809595625 Indian OPEN SEAT

420109193 449643
RAY 
AISHWARIYA RAY AANSHIK RAY RINKU BCNO 07-12-2001 919392685995 Indian OPEN SEAT

410102979 449646 NANDHINI S
SACHITHANANDH
AM USHA RANI GNNO 21-07-2002 919698687868 Indian OPEN SEAT

330103170 449649
NAZARENE 
ROSE BLAH

AIBANJOP 
RYNGKHLEM

CATHERINE MAY ROSE 
BLAH STNO 09-07-2000 919436107126 Indian OPEN SEAT

420111799 449663 NALINA K N KRISHNAN K JAYALAKSHMI BCNO 19-01-2001 919498314115 Indian OPEN SEAT

390505453 449665 SAMIKSHA RAI
JIWAN KUMAR 
RAI ABI RAI BCNO 23-09-1999 919733053162 Indian OPEN SEAT

390607943 449673
KHUSHAL 
PARMAR RAMESH KUMAR LILA DEVI BCNO 19-02-2000 918559863303 Indian OPEN SEAT
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410911879 449675 SYED BASHA I INTHIAS S ANIS HAMZA RANI BCNO 24-09-1999 919842758139 Indian OPEN SEAT

270206901 449678

BHUSHAN 
AJIT 
KURTHKOTI A G KURTHKOTI

VIJAYA AJIT 
KURTHKOTI GNNO 04-09-2001 919008687127 Indian OPEN SEAT

200112764 449693 APAO VINII THAO APAO KHO NIIROU STNO 19-10-1999 917042034224 Indian OPEN SEAT

311509126 449700

HARPUDE 
SAKSHI 
BHARAT BHARAT SUNITA BCNO 21-02-2000 919898581881 Indian OPEN SEAT

360601142 449702

KAMALESH 
KUMAR 
MAHAPATRA

SURESH KUMAR 
MAHAPATRA MAMATA MAHAPATRA GNNO 13-01-2001 919437577206 Indian OPEN SEAT

420106176 449707
PADUVALLY 
RAKSHITHA

PADUVALLY 
RAMULU PADUVALLY ANJALI BCNO 09-07-2000 919441564023 Indian OPEN SEAT

311120494 449709

KUMBHARE 
AHINSA 
MANOHAR

KUMBHARE 
MANOHAR 
TULSHIRAM

NAKHALE MADHURI 
GANGARAM SCNO 26-05-2000 918308287093 Indian OPEN SEAT

311300218 449717
BHOYE MOHIT 
KASHINATH KASHINATH SHANTABAI STNO 03-06-1998 919422669948 Indian OPEN SEAT

150235396 449741
SHUBHAM 
KUMARI

NIRANJAN LAL 
YADAV NILU DEVI BCNO 06-07-2000 917479909490 Indian OPEN SEAT

410117571 449749
LOGESWARAN 
A ANANDAN P LAKSHMI A BCNO 05-01-2001 919080040879 Indian OPEN SEAT

140203515 449755
KASTURI 
MORANG

SIVA RAM 
MORANG BULANI BORUAH STNO 18-12-2000 917002447400 Indian OPEN SEAT

120607687 449760
BONTHA 
GAYATHRI BONTHA RAJULU BONTHA SARADA RANI SCNO 20-08-2002 919492267224 Indian OPEN SEAT

310806075 449771

NAIKWADI 
TAHEJIBA 
ALTAF ALTAF FARZANA BCNO 03-09-2000 919422374972 Indian OPEN SEAT

410122765 449785 SRINIDHI R RAVEENTHIRAN V INDUMATHI R GNNO 20-07-2001 919443310182 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390505759 449791
PRANSHI 
SRIVASTAVA

PRABHAT KUMAR 
SRIVASTAVA RENU SRIVASTAVA GNNO 27-02-1999 916392319970 Indian OPEN SEAT

311806529 449811

JANHAVI 
RAHUL 
SONAWANE RAHUL SANGEETA SCNO 16-11-1999 919987273193 Indian OPEN SEAT

140102440 449847

P BHARAT 
CHANDRA 
MURTY

P SAMBHA 
MURTY P SUTYABATI SCNO 14-09-1994 916002851575 Indian OPEN SEAT

311118147 449862

BHARATI 
SHIVARAM 
RAYSIDAM SHIVARAM SHOBHATAI STNO 03-02-2000 918888161634 Indian OPEN SEAT

410105646 449889 V HARSHITHA S VENKATESAN U KOMALA GNNO 25-03-2002
046594444904
65 Indian OPEN SEAT

170304620 449893 ROSHNI SAHU
YOGESHWAR 
SAHU SUMITRA SAHU BCNO 21-10-1998 917898942014 Indian OPEN SEAT

360600711 449913
SWAPNILA 
BEHERA

KSHIROD 
CHANDRA 
BEHERA PUSPA BEHERA GNNO 21-07-1997 919439781457 Indian OPEN SEAT

420504918 449917
PAMU SAI 
DHEERAJ

PAMU RAMA 
KRISHNA PAMU NIHARIKA BCNO 20-05-2001 916303069829 Indian OPEN SEAT

440800932 449975
AWANTIKA 
CHAUDHARY

RAJENDRA 
KUMAR BINDIA SCNO 29-11-2001 917905418046 Indian OPEN SEAT

170301904 450002
SHUKRAJEET 
SINGH

BECHAN SINGH 
SARATIYA KUNTI BAI SARATIYA STNO 14-06-1998 919340178569 Indian OPEN SEAT

200109033 450004 AMAN KARAM CHAND PROMILA DEVI SCNO 17-08-2001 918076622014 Indian OPEN SEAT

360702982 450022
TWINKLE 
MASAND RAJESH MASAND SANGEETA MASAND GNNO 13-11-1998 919348624004 Indian OPEN SEAT

420106619 450041
V BABY 
SHEETAL V SRINIVAS V VIGNESWARI SCNO 02-03-2000 919158895750 Indian OPEN SEAT

380400196 450058
HEMANT 
KUMAR ASHOK KUMAR BIMLA DEVI SCNO 13-10-1998 919465703037 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270709570 450116
AISWARYA J 
MANARI JAYARAJ MANARI SREEJA P V BCNO 06-11-2000 919743728338 Indian OPEN SEAT

120600593 450130

PONNAMALLA 
CHARLES 
MAGNE

PONNAMALLA 
VIJAY KUMAR

PONNAMALLA 
SULEKHA GANDHI BCNO 08-08-2001 919618048602 Indian OPEN SEAT

200111064 450185
UTKRISHT 
BADWAL

HUKAM SINGH 
BADWAL YASHODA BADWAL STNO 01-01-1999

782996507178
29 Indian OPEN SEAT

410111598 450188

G 
CHIRANJEEVI 
SRINIVAS G CHALAPATHI G KUMARI GNNO 27-11-2001 918790903401 Indian OPEN SEAT

280702043 450192
NAVYA S 
PHILIP SAJI PHILIP JESSY PHILIP GNNO 11-09-2000

151862825915
18 Indian OPEN SEAT

280609062 450194 S AJMI RAFI
A MOHAMMAD 
RAFI SAJITHA S BCNO 05-06-2001 919747006550 Indian OPEN SEAT

311212459 450205

DUMALWAD 
SHIVDAS 
SHANKAR

SHANKAR 
DUMALWAD UMAVATI DUMALWAD STNO 18-06-2001 919922583975 Indian OPEN SEAT

390102879 450224 ANSHIKA B S PANDEY SHASHI PANDEY SCNO 01-03-2000 917357571970 Indian OPEN SEAT

460600296 450260
ARITRA 
NANDY

ASHIS KUMAR 
NANDY MOUSUMI NANDY GNNO 02-12-2001 918420691067 Indian OPEN SEAT

410111825 450278 GAYATHRI
MOHANAKRISHN
AN KANAGAVALLI BCNO 11-12-2000 919840453859 Indian OPEN SEAT

170101443 450291
DEEKSHA 
MESHRAM

SURENDRA 
KUMAR 
MESHRAM SEEMA MESHRAM SCNO 21-07-1999 919399495846 Indian OPEN SEAT

120303848 450292
CHILLAKUR 
SAI SAKETHA

CHILLAKUR 
BUJJAIAH T ZAREENA BEGUM SCNO 07-02-2001 919247845797 Indian OPEN SEAT

281202019 450330 SIYA THOBY THOBY C A SIGI THOBY GNNO 01-05-2000 919496853930 Indian OPEN SEAT

441003789 450337
KANISHKA 
VARSHNEY VIKAS BABU ANJANA GNNO 15-11-2000 919654592934 Indian OPEN SEAT

411302644 450338 MAHESWARI R RAMASAMY TAMILSELVI BCNO 26-03-2002 919629040519 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120103722 450356
SUNKESULA 
SHABNAM

SUNKESULA 
KHADARBASHA SUNKESULA SAKEENA BCNO 05-05-2001 919381420334 Indian OPEN SEAT

200135137 450362 TECHI YALAM TECHI LAMA TECHI ANIA STNO 06-03-1999 918123040707 Indian OPEN SEAT
280702167 450386 SIMI SAJI SAJI ALEX ANNAMMA SAJI BCNO 25-04-2001 918156845028 Indian OPEN SEAT

300400534 450391
BINAYAK 
PRATAP SINGH VIJAY PAL SINGH SHASHI SINGH GNNO 17-07-2000 918462985617 Indian OPEN SEAT

270704530 450399

SIDDESH 
MAHANTESH 
KADAPATTI

MAHANTESH 
KADAPATTI SHUBHARANI GNNO 24-06-2001 919448129281 Indian OPEN SEAT

150210860 450424 HARSH RAJ HARI SHANKER SUDHA SHANKER SCNO 08-10-2000 917677450949 Indian OPEN SEAT

280200265 450426
MEGHA 
MOHAN MOHANAN A P RADHAMANI M K SCNO 03-06-2000 919061335486 Indian OPEN SEAT

270704247 450432
STHUTHI M 
SHETTY

MANDARA 
SHETTY M SUJATHA M BCNO 11-07-2001 919141558622 Indian OPEN SEAT

300203928 450442
MAHESH 
BHARTI CHARAN SINGH TRIVENI DEVI SCNO 05-07-1997 919893643651 Indian OPEN SEAT

200135356 450468
SONAL 
BHOGAL S K BHOGAL SONIA BHOGAL SCNO 03-08-2001 919818416919 Indian OPEN SEAT

441105167 450480
VAGEESH 
MISHRA ANAND MISHRA REKHA MISHRA GNNO 06-03-1999 919140802227 Indian OPEN SEAT

410125582 450484
NAGAPRAVINA 
 R RAJENDRAN M SANTHI R SCNO 03-06-2000 918940777404 Indian OPEN SEAT

440819451 450494
HINA 
MAHVISH AKHLAK AHMAD RUKSHAN BEGAM BCNO 29-09-1990 918081361099 Indian OPEN SEAT

280306072 450495 SONA P V
VISWAMBHARAN 
P R SALI SCNO 10-10-1999 919895155109 Indian OPEN SEAT

310207611 450508
BAHETI 
SAKSHI GIRISH

GIRISH 
DWARKADAS 
BAHETI RANJANA GNNO 19-05-2001 918275837125 Indian OPEN SEAT

410301359 450524 PRIYANKAA BABU K DHANALAKSHMI K BCNO 11-04-2002 919788798254 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270801318 450537 NEHA MEHAK
MOHAMMED 
PARVEEZ FAHAD HAFIZA SULAIMANI BCNO 07-11-2001 919964123668 Indian OPEN SEAT

170300687 450549
SHAMBHAVI 
SHRIVASTAVA

SANJAY 
SHRIVASTAVA

MANDAKINI 
SHRIVASTAVA GNNO 19-03-2000

957094077595
70 Indian OPEN SEAT

170301988 450557
ADITI 
CHRISTIE MINZ R K MINZ SHALINI C KUJUR STNO 05-12-1997 919407981829 Indian OPEN SEAT

311309588 450559

CHAVAN 
MADHURI 
DNYANESHWA
R DNYANESHWAR PUSHPA BCNO 02-05-2001 918975472104 Indian OPEN SEAT

210102415 450571

KAELIN 
FATIMA 
FERNANDES

FERNANDES 
PATRICK ISIDORIO

FERNANDES 
FRANSQUINHA GNNO 13-10-2001 919422059896 Indian OPEN SEAT

281203923 450575
ASNA K 
ABDULLA ABDULLA K M NASEEMA M M BCNO 24-08-2001 918547060172 Indian OPEN SEAT

170302882 450608

VARSHA 
CHANDRAWA
NSHI

BIRENDRA KU 
CHANDRAWANSH
I

ROHINI 
CHANDRAWANSHI GNNO 20-09-2000 917415473588 Indian OPEN SEAT

280907152 450613 DEVIKA K KRISHNA DAS P RAJANI K EWNO 10-08-2000 918304814409 Indian OPEN SEAT

360407888 450624
NATASHA 
MAHANKUDO

BRUNDABAN 
MAHANKUDO

ANANDITA 
MAHANKUDO GNNO 13-03-2000 916370548483 Indian OPEN SEAT

200148441 450626 RASHI PAL ANIL KUMAR KUSUM LATA BCNO 13-05-2001 919810097326 Indian OPEN SEAT

390304635 450628 VARSHA SAINI
RAMAWATAR 
SAINI SAROJ SAINI BCNO 13-07-1998 918890107771 Indian OPEN SEAT

420132045 450646

GOUNI 
SHARAN 
REDDY

GOUNI VENKATA 
RAM REDDY

GOUNI LAKSHMI 
REDDY GNNO 01-06-2001 919966629926 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420118781 450671
JATOTH 
GEYASRI JATOTH SHANKER JATOTH DEVAYANI STNO 09-07-2001 919618554822 Indian OPEN SEAT

450103563 450701

DHYANI 
SIDDHANT 
SATISH SATISH SANGITA GNNO 22-12-2000 919193245964 Indian OPEN SEAT

140203580 450711
HAMSAINDI 
MAIBANGSA

SUBAL 
MAIBANGSA MERCYDI MAIBANGSA STNO 18-12-1999 919854053658 Indian OPEN SEAT

360702457 450712
DHARASHREE 
HANSDAH

HEMENDRANATH 
HANSDAH PHULAMANI HANSDAH STNO 25-08-1996 918249159083 Indian OPEN SEAT

280308169 450713
MINNU 
VIJAYAN VIJAYAN T I SUJATHA K C SCNO 12-07-2000 919562780858 Indian OPEN SEAT

200107451 450728 ISHIKA GOEL
MANOJ KUMAR 
GOEL MAMTA GOEL GNNO 06-07-2002 919811193945 Indian OPEN SEAT

311102344 450751
MOULSHREE 
DEHARIA

BALKRISHNA 
DEHARIA GOPIBALA DEHARIA SCNO 03-08-2000 917898737075 Indian OPEN SEAT

420116334 450755 BHALKE KAVYA
BHALKE 
RAJKUMAR BHALKE BHAGYALAXMI BCNO 30-08-2001 918897110351 Indian OPEN SEAT

230207415 450762
ANUPAM 
KUMAR

VISHVAJIT 
NARENDRA 
KUMAR SINHA RINKU KUMARI BCNO 26-02-1999 918570843013 Indian OPEN SEAT

200124382 450835 SAMAN KHAN ASMAT ALI KHAN SHAISTA KHANAM GNNO 08-03-2001 919410873754 Indian OPEN SEAT

200126844 450842

TAVLEEN 
KAUR 
MARWAH

UPINDER SINGH 
MARWAH

GAGANPREET KAUR 
MARWAH GNNO 13-06-2001 919871876027 Indian OPEN SEAT

420105096 450856

VEMPATI 
HARSHA 
VARDHINI

GOPALA 
KRISHNAIAH VASUNDHARA DEVI SCNO 23-03-2002 919885274188 Indian OPEN SEAT

270223156 450858 YASHASWINI V VENKATESH K ANITHA V BCNO 23-09-2001 918197515870 Indian OPEN SEAT

220800062 450882 NANDINI JOSHI PARESH JOSHI DIMPLE JOSHI EWNO 15-03-2001 919825130055 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420137897 450893

POLAVARAPU 
VENKATA 
TEJASWINI

POLAVARAPU 
VENKATA PRASAD POLAVARAPU SUJANI GNNO 30-07-2002 919704051402 Indian OPEN SEAT

220200311 450896
ASARI 
RADHIKA

BHAVANKUMAR 
JIVABHAI

JYOSTNABEN 
BHAVANKUMAR STNO 22-12-2001 919726853055 Indian OPEN SEAT

270232018 450902 HANI SAFINAZ AYAZ AHMED UMME SALMA BCNO 17-01-2001 919901088639 Indian OPEN SEAT

200155294 450913
MUSKAN 
MALHOTRA

SANJEEV 
MALHOTRA ASHIMA MALHOTRA GNNO 02-11-1999

998898112399
88 Indian OPEN SEAT

310405231 450920

ONKAR 
RAJESH 
SUBHEDAR

RAJESH 
DNYANOBA 
SUBHEDAR

UJJWALA 
LAXMANRAO GADEKAR GNNO 09-04-2000 919823076008 Indian OPEN SEAT

310107373 450925

RUTUJA 
BABASAHEB 
AMBEDKAR

BABASAHEB 
LAXMAN 
AMBEDKAR

SANGITA BABASAHEB 
AMBEDKAR SCNO 01-06-2000 918805847310 Indian OPEN SEAT

160100617 450926 OJASVI CHANN SANJAY KUMAR NANDINI SCNO 16-06-2000 919464455778 Indian OPEN SEAT
160111415 450962 PREETI VIDYA SAGAR OM VATI GNNO 16-05-1995 919780208660 Indian OPEN SEAT

410900716 451011
PRADI 
NIVEADA R RAM KUMAR J ANITHA R BCNO 16-11-2001 919443218050 Indian OPEN SEAT

310600754 451070

INGLE 
SHEKHAR 
GAJANAN

GAJANAN NINAJI 
INGLE USHA SCNO 04-09-2000 919850673376 Indian OPEN SEAT

270203696 451073
HARSHAVARD
HAN T THIMMANNA M SHIVAKUMARI A H SCNO 07-02-2001 919353490334 Indian OPEN SEAT

270601689 451087 PRAGNYA
MANJUNATH 
BELLARY MADHAVI BCNO 05-07-2002 919449431944 Indian OPEN SEAT

460902159 451103
SUBHANKAR 
BARMAN

BUDDHADEB 
BARMAN SHANTI BARMAN SCNO 16-08-1999 917384216788 Indian OPEN SEAT

270703042 451134 YASHAS P PALAKSHA K C GIRIJAMBA Y S BCNO 30-04-2002 917892644960 Indian OPEN SEAT
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300403731 451219

ANMOL 
SHARON 
KHERAL

MAHENDRA 
KHERAL SHIKHA KHERAL SCNO 31-10-2000 918770821192 Indian OPEN SEAT

440501762 451249 JUHI VERMA
RADHEYHSYAM 
VERMA MAYA VERMA BCNO 02-07-2000 919936086525 Indian OPEN SEAT

280404374 451262 SHARATH M P PREMANAND M S RAMILA KUMARI P R BCNO 18-02-2001 919605487526 Indian OPEN SEAT

390501390 451267
ANJALI 
AGRAWAL

SANJAY KUMAR 
AGRAWAL MADHU AGRAWAL GNNO 24-01-2001 919740192952 Indian OPEN SEAT

390311515 451278 PIYUSH JOSHI
PRAMOD KUMAR 
JOSHI BEENA JOSHI GNNO 25-07-2001 918890068058 Indian OPEN SEAT

200125423 451283
JAMSHED 
AHMAD

KHURSHID 
AHMAD ZUBAIDA KHATOON BCNO 25-12-1995 917376549540 Indian OPEN SEAT

170102892 451305
ANUSHKA 
SONE VISHAL SONE GEETA SONE SCNO 06-12-2001 917024686666 Indian OPEN SEAT

160105558 451324
MUSKAAN 
KUNDAL

DHARAMPAL 
KUNDAL ANITA KUNDAL SCNO 28-09-2001 919592579449 Indian OPEN SEAT

370105328 451358 THULIKA J JAYABALAN D THENMOZHI M SCNO 08-11-2000 919585795008 Indian OPEN SEAT
311101806 451378 NIHARIKA RAVINDRA PUSHPA SCNO 15-07-2001 917620576431 Indian OPEN SEAT

200107070 451404
NIKHIL 
SEMWAL ANIL SEMWAL RANJANA SEMWAL GNPH 12-07-2000 919871071892 Indian OPEN SEAT

270106414 451418
DEENAZ R 
PATIL RIYAZ AHMED RIZWANA BCNO 25-05-2000 918880571570 Indian OPEN SEAT

220100064 451433

PARIKH ISHA 
DIVYAKANTBH
AI

PARIKH 
DIVYAKANT 
RAVINDRABHAI

PARIKH PREMAL 
DIVYAKANT GNNO 20-09-2000 919662456300 Indian OPEN SEAT

200114939 451457
SIMRAN 
NAAGAR

DEVENDER 
NAAGAR PREM NAAGAR BCNO 01-04-2000 919818079364 Indian OPEN SEAT

460802883 451482
SOUMYAJIT 
SINHA BISWAJIT SINHA TANIMA SINHA GNNO 16-10-2000 918900234047 Indian OPEN SEAT

200121438 451506 KHUSHI SH AJAY KUMAR SMT KANTA DEVI SCNO 16-04-2001 919650427544 Indian OPEN SEAT
280310630 451550 ATHIRA K S SAJEEV K K BINDU M A SCNO 20-12-2000 916282916850 Indian OPEN SEAT
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130102875 451562
MS MIKGAN 
MOSSANG

MR GAPLON 
MOSSANG

MRS INJANGLU 
MOSSANG STNO 28-05-2001 918415820685 Indian OPEN SEAT

440600638 451579 KOENA SAGAR SANDEEP SAGAR REENA SAGAR SCNO 09-08-2000 916387606389 Indian OPEN SEAT

270601757 451582

SRISTI 
PRAKASH 
HONAKERI

PRAKASH M 
HONAKERI KALPANA P HONAKERI SCNO 10-07-2001 917337891088 Indian OPEN SEAT

380302850 451593
PAHULDEEP 
KAUR

BARINDER JIT 
SINGH DALJEET KAUR BCNO 10-09-2001 919464085373 Indian OPEN SEAT

281106162 451598 ALEENA SEN SEN KUMAR M L LAIJU DAS S BCNO 28-02-2001 919495153722 Indian OPEN SEAT

460811976 451602
DEBARPAN 
MAJUMDER

PARTHA SARATHI 
MAJUMDER RUPALI MAJUMDER GNNO 20-06-1999 919434366826 Indian OPEN SEAT

270244961 451651
GOWTHAM M 
N

NARASIMHA 
MURTHY A ARUNA P STNO 09-10-2000 919341079911 Indian OPEN SEAT

200134238 451661 VRITI SHARMA RAHUL SHARMA SONIA SHARMA GNNO 03-01-2001 919810080824 Indian OPEN SEAT

460811775 451673
DEBARATEE 
DAS BISWAJIT DAS SIMA DAS GNNO 14-06-2001 918777854137 Indian OPEN SEAT

411206473 451674 SRIDEVI P D PALANIRAJ R VIJAYALAKSHMI BCNO 02-10-2001 916369095908 Indian OPEN SEAT

311112458 451676
SAKSHI 
GAWHARE

REWASHANKAR 
GAWHARE MAMTA GAWHARE SCNO 14-07-2000 919372348048 Indian OPEN SEAT

380400134 451721
SARITA 
MISHRA

RAMA SHANKAR 
MISHRA AARTI MISHRA GNNO 12-02-1999 918360414451 Indian OPEN SEAT

460803740 451724
MANAVEE 
MONDAL RAJESH MONDAL MEENA MONDAL BCNO 06-05-2000 917604085554 Indian OPEN SEAT

280307861 451775
BHAGYA 
LAKSHMI P

PUSHPANGATHA
N S BINDU S BCNO 16-10-1998 919495857486 Indian OPEN SEAT

410118152 451798 S SRIVATSAN S SREEDHAR S SRIPRIYA GNNO 16-07-2001 919952964836 Indian OPEN SEAT

200140286 451843
MEETA 
HALDAR AKHIL HALDAR CHANDNA SCNO 16-07-2001 919873892370 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280811338 451857
ARUNDHATHI 
R NATH RAGHUNATHAN K LIJITHA K BCNO 17-10-2000 919446381045 Indian OPEN SEAT

460828910 451862
DEBJYOTIRMO
Y SHIT

SANTOSHI 
PRASAD SHIT MALLIKA SHIT SCNO 06-01-2002 919932441769 Indian OPEN SEAT

460401476 451893 SAYAK BISWAS
BISWANATH 
BISWAS SUJATA BISWAS SCNO 31-12-1999 917699529542 Indian OPEN SEAT

300106959 451929

PRAKHAR 
KUMAR 
PANDEY

PRAKASH KUMAR 
PANDEY MAMTA PANDEY EWNO 30-06-2001 918871421244 Indian OPEN SEAT

441112813 451967
ABHISHEK 
KUMAR SINGH

DHARMRAJ 
SINGH MITHILESH SINGH GNNO 19-04-2000 917726921563 Indian OPEN SEAT

200125280 451970 ALOK SINGH UDAIBHAN SINGH DEEPA SINGH EWNO 16-07-2000
968693150896
86 Indian OPEN SEAT

311806626 452054

ANSARI 
TAFSIR 
RAMZAN RAMZAN ZARINA KHATUN GNNO 12-02-2001 918857862829 Indian OPEN SEAT

380500460 452083
MANPREET 
KAUR GURDIAL SINGH SATWANT KAUR SCNO 24-02-2000 919914766215 Indian OPEN SEAT

281001904 452111 AIDA SALON SALON M S SHEEBA JOHNSON STNO 06-03-2001 918330837488 Indian OPEN SEAT

310802018 452125

SOURABH 
BHAUSO 
AMBEKAR

BHAUSO 
AMBEKAR SUVARNA GNNO 19-07-2001 917843085226 Indian OPEN SEAT

420121686 452127
KOMMULA 
DAKSHAYANI

K KRISHNA 
CHAITANYA K KALYANI SCNO 25-11-2001 919440886451 Indian OPEN SEAT

270206219 452139 SANJANA N H
HARSHAVARDHA
NA Y A SHARADA Y V STNO 17-11-1999 919036999844 Indian OPEN SEAT

300406986 452149
AISHNA 
SINGOTIA

HARGOVIND 
SINGH SINGOTIA LAXMI SINGOTIA SCNO 28-10-1999 919926279020 Indian OPEN SEAT
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410605680 452156 GAYATHRI U

UMA 
MAHESHWARAN 
R SUMATHI U BCNO 23-03-2002 919443145218 Indian OPEN SEAT

410202520 452169
MUHAMMED 
HASSAAN U

UMAR ALI KHAN 
M ISHRETHUNNISHA U BCNO 13-03-2001 919894044273 Indian OPEN SEAT

140211798 452192 REETA BORO BOGA RAM BORO MINU BORO STNO 05-04-1998
961391016967
71 Indian OPEN SEAT

420117088 452213
MUSTYALA 
SAI DEEKSHITH

MUSTYALA 
JAYARAM

MUSTYALA 
DHANALAXMI GNNO 09-04-2001 919441706729 Indian OPEN SEAT

410106695 452214

K 
HASWAATHA
M G KANDAN KAVITHA KANDAN BCNO 06-11-2001 919884617171 Indian OPEN SEAT

411202662 452222
INFANTA 
APARNA A

T ALPHONSE 
JOSEPH 
THIRAVIAM A METILDA GNNO 17-01-2001 918754044849 Indian OPEN SEAT

280711120 452223
LEKSHMI K 
GIREESH K K GIREESAN SUNIMOL B S SCNO 07-02-2000 919605796531 Indian OPEN SEAT

420127725 452234
CHITTUMURI 
PAVITHRA

CHITTUMURI 
TIRUPATI RAO

CHITTUMURI LALITHA 
KUMARI SCNO 01-11-2001 919948440266 Indian OPEN SEAT

200133113 452251
APARUPA 
SARKAR

GOURANGA CH 
SARKAR

RUPALI MAJUMDER 
SARKAR SCNO 29-11-1999 919436470381 Indian OPEN SEAT

280201738 452253 HIMA SUNIL SUNILKUMAR R USHA K SCNO 03-11-1999 917592901505 Indian OPEN SEAT

220800593 452259
ANKUSH 
UPADHYAY

RAJESH 
UPADHYAY SEEMA UPADHYAY EWNO 25-02-1998 918174942433 Indian OPEN SEAT

420105705 452281

TEJAVATHU 
VENKATA 
NIDHEER 
VISHNU

TEJAVATHU 
BHASKAR RAO

BHUKYA VENKATA 
PADMAVATHI STNO 29-10-2000 919491257799 Indian OPEN SEAT

410116569 452312
GR INDHU 
BALA MG RAJAGOPAL R KAVITHA BCNO 05-07-2001 919841813650 Indian OPEN SEAT
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300404357 452323
VISHAL 
MARSKOLE

RAJENDRA 
MARSKOLE SHRIWANTI MARSKOLE STNO 13-03-2000 917440235409 Indian OPEN SEAT

270219792 452328
SUBHIKSHA 
RATHNA M MURUGESAN A N VASANTHI M BCNO 18-02-2000 919448032331 Indian OPEN SEAT

300203110 452329
NASHWAH 
SAHAR UWES AHMAD FARHAT JABIN KHAN GNNO 25-11-1999 917024974638 NRI OPEN SEAT

420131102 452333
PUNNA 
RAJASRI PUNNA SRINIVAS PUNNA BHAGYA LAXMI BCNO 06-08-2001 919581806075 Indian OPEN SEAT

420124145 452349
NAWAZ SAIF 
ALI SHAIK

SHAIK AKHTAR 
BASHA REHANA PARVEEN BCNO 28-07-2001 919182074866 Indian OPEN SEAT

390507729 452352

DECHEN 
DELDAN 
ANGMO

SONAM 
ANGCHOK KUNZANG DOLMA STNO 21-08-2001 918800622491 Indian OPEN SEAT

220102821 452353 SMRITI
CHANDRA 
PRAKASH SARITA PRAKASH SCNO 18-01-2002 919099089468 Indian OPEN SEAT

170202556 452354
SHWETA 
TOPPO B S TOPPO JAYANTI TOPPO STNO 19-06-1998 919009640619 Indian OPEN SEAT

300312385 452388
KANIKA 
CHOUHAN

RAJENDRA SINGH 
CHOUHAN

BHAGWANTI 
CHOUHAN STNO 12-02-2000 917566570252 Indian OPEN SEAT

270213167 452394
SIDHARTH 
MENON B M K MENON GEETHA MENON GNNO 19-05-2001

171882963717
18 Indian OPEN SEAT

410601502 452397 SHYAMALA S SEENIVASAN M SELVAMANI M SCNO 17-09-2000 919840082442 Indian OPEN SEAT
270800927 452399 KRUTHI M C MARISWAMY PUSHPALATHA M GNNO 06-11-2001 918123695972 Indian OPEN SEAT

440303441 452414
MADHURI 
SINGH

SURESH 
CHANDRA SUDESH KUMARI SCNO 02-10-1988 918630953885 Indian OPEN SEAT

410611936 452421 G GIRIJA
R GNANA GIRI 
NATHAN M SHANMUGA PRIYA BCNO 09-09-2000 919843042853 Indian OPEN SEAT

300305843 452442
VISHAKHA 
SHARMA ANOOP SHARMA AMRITA SHARMA GNNO 24-08-2001 917489169390 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280701761 452451

GANGA 
RADHAKRISHN
AN

K 
RADHAKRISHNAN

MANJUNU 
RADHAKRISHNAN SCNO 27-05-2000 919562680231 Indian OPEN SEAT

311403744 452455 NEHA NAIR PRADEEP NAIR SHEEBA NAIR GNNO 01-08-2001 919619060761 Indian OPEN SEAT

120506931 452473
CHINNAMADU
LA THULASI

CHINNAMADULA 
NARASIMHULU

CHINNAMADULA 
LAKSHMI DEVI SCNO 29-05-2001 917416580405 Indian OPEN SEAT

440501890 452503
RITIK KUMAR 
NAYAK

RAM ASHISH 
NAYAK SAROJ NAYAK STNO 17-06-2000 919670626412 Indian OPEN SEAT

440506661 452510 NIDHI MISHRA

AMARESHWAR 
PRASAD MANI 
MISHRA SAVITRI MISHRA GNNO 19-06-1998 918840004687 Indian OPEN SEAT

420200495 452517

ADDURI 
NAGABHUVAN
A

ADDURI 
GANGARAM ADDURI ANJAMMA SCNO 27-12-2001 919949202660 Indian OPEN SEAT

311501441 452522
ARYA DIKSHA 
KIRTIPRAKASH

KIRTIPRAKASH 
RAMBHAROSELAL 
 ARYA USHA ARYA SCNO 12-01-2000 919689116271 Indian OPEN SEAT

441108590 452524
ANSHUL 
PRAKASH

GYAN PRAKASH 
PANDEY BIBHA PANDEY GNNO 06-10-1999 918931009579 Indian OPEN SEAT

140401682 452533
ASHUTOSH 
DAS

PABITRA KUMAR 
DAS RUPJYOTI DAS GNNO 05-08-1999 919435080165 Indian OPEN SEAT

390344533 452546 VISHNUDUTT KRISHAN LAL SAVITRI DEVI GNNO 09-01-1999 917611076929 Indian OPEN SEAT
280700243 452547 FEBI P AJIT KUMAR SHYLA AJIT GNNO 23-04-2001 918157829406 Indian OPEN SEAT

311121114 452584

MESHRAM 
MANVI 
KAWALU

KAWALU 
MESHRAM JAIWANTI SCNO 15-04-2000 919921932352 Indian OPEN SEAT

300403615 452598
GAJENDRA 
CHOUDHARY H L CHOUDHARY KESHAR CHOUDHARY SCNO 28-01-1998 919993063717 Indian OPEN SEAT
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160109972 452641 RUCHI VERMA
RAM PRASAD 
SUMAN SUSHMA SUMAN SCNO 26-10-1998 918872446342 Indian OPEN SEAT

410114706 452643
RUFINA 
ANGELINE R D H RAJKUMAR SUBA RAJKUMAR BCNO 03-06-2001 919840386556 Indian OPEN SEAT

270222778 452645 PREETHI P N PRAKASH P MARY BCNO 20-03-2000 919663535336 Indian OPEN SEAT

420120436 452653

MEGAVATH 
SACHIN 
RATHOD

MEGAVATH 
BANTHILAL

MEGAVATH 
CHANDRAKALA STNO 09-06-1999 918500346156 Indian OPEN SEAT

440808660 452657

MOHIT 
KUMAR 
AGNIHOTRI

VINOD KUMAR 
AGNIHOTRI JYOTI AGNIHOTRI GNNO 27-04-2000 919044677494 Indian OPEN SEAT

411205780 452667 NIZA HARINI M
MUTHAMIL 
SELVAM T SANTHI M SCNO 12-07-2000 919994499781 Indian OPEN SEAT

270235085 452680

ARUBA KHAN 
MOHAMMADI 
K A ATHOLY KHAN SHAZIYA BANU BCNO 20-10-1999 919886158959 Indian OPEN SEAT

270224891 452690
HARSHITHA K 
M

MUDDARANGAIA
H K N PADMA B N SCNO 06-03-2001 918310317784 Indian OPEN SEAT

410121589 452695 ANUSHA T
T PRADEEP 
KUMAR A USHA RANI SCNO 22-07-2002 919444631526 Indian OPEN SEAT

460605992 452706 SAGNIK HAZRA SUVENDU HAZRA SAMPA HAZRA GNPH 18-06-2001 919874716700 Indian OPEN SEAT

420101132 452710
KATUMALLA 
SUREKHA

KATUMALLA 
VIJAYA BHASKAR

KATUMALLA RATNA 
KUMARI BCNO 02-05-2001 919701631697 Indian OPEN SEAT

270580205 452720 TRIVENI BALAJI RATHOD SHARADA SCNO 03-06-2002 919353095359 Indian OPEN SEAT

160106236 452743
RITIKA 
BHARDWAJ SUSHIL KUMAR CHANCHLA DEVI SCNO 09-08-2001 918219264392 Indian OPEN SEAT

460101796 452746
SHRABANI 
SARKAR

DILIP KUMAR 
SARKAR PINKI SARKAR SCNO 29-04-2000 918827975792 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270230271 452754 SHYLESH K SIDDESHWARA K SHUBHA V PATEL GNNO 06-06-1999 919886393972 Indian OPEN SEAT
281100154 452767 KAVITHA S R K RAJENDRAN C SHYLAJA STNO 29-06-2000 918086991271 Indian OPEN SEAT
410103096 452781 SUBHIKSHA S SHEKAR K S LATHA S BCNO 01-02-2002 916369323824 Indian OPEN SEAT

120100786 452782
NARRAVULA 
KAVYA SRI

NARRAVULA 
VEERA 
BRAHMAM NARRAVULA NIRMALA BCNO 01-09-2002 919701770702 Indian OPEN SEAT

200111259 452802 HOMA FATMI MD ARIF ANSARI SHAHNAZ ZAKIA BCNO 19-08-2001 917717766413 Indian OPEN SEAT

280611209 452805
MIDHUN N 
MANOHARAN E MANOHARAN NIRMALA KUMARY K SCNO 01-02-1999 918078080639 Indian OPEN SEAT

200141976 452806
SAMIKSHA 
KUDESIA

RAJESH KUMAR 
KUDESIA LEELA KUDESIA GNNO 26-12-2000 918006184773 NRI OPEN SEAT

310412098 452824

VYAVAHARE 
ADITYA 
VIRBHADRA VIRBHARDA SHARDA BCNO 23-03-2001 919405948317 Indian OPEN SEAT

200118952 452825
SONAM 
GUPTA VIJAY GUPTA SUSHEELA GUPTA GNNO 20-07-1995 919174911625 Indian OPEN SEAT

280605444 452845
MANEESHA N 
MANOHARAN MANOHARAN E NIRMALA KUMARY K SCNO 15-10-1997 919495328081 Indian OPEN SEAT

300305870 452851
HIMANGI 
PATEL PAVAN PATEL LAKSHMI PATEL BCNO 28-06-1999 919826934139 Indian OPEN SEAT

410600165 452864 HARINI P PANDITHURAI M SUMATHI P BCNO 25-12-1999 919894764093 Indian OPEN SEAT

410123332 452883 INDRAJITH S R

V 
SHAMUGARAJES
WARAN R RAGINI SCNO 21-07-2001 917824047512 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120507740 452918

LAKHAMRAJU 
SWETHA SRI 
VARMA L D S P VARMA

LAKHAMRAJU 
LAKSHMI MADHURI GNNO 17-03-2002 919440279246 Indian OPEN SEAT

270707499 452920 HARSHA T R RAJU T L NAGARATHNA BCNO 20-11-2001 918317347892 Indian OPEN SEAT

440826462 452937 JYOTI SINGH
NATHU RAM 
VERMA MAHA DEVI SCNO 07-10-1997 919451007839 Indian OPEN SEAT

280811199 452961 SACHIN V P
SATISH KUMAR V 
P SINDHU N K BCNO 16-12-2001 919446531966 Indian OPEN SEAT

270102142 452993

PRATIKSHA 
MADHUKAR 
KAMBLE

MADHUKAR 
KAMBLE GAYATRI M KAMBLE SCNO 27-03-2001 918123670910 Indian OPEN SEAT

420138206 453003
VALAPARLA 
SHRUTHI

VALAPARLA 
BHANU PRASAD PALAPARTHY SUNITHA SCNO 24-10-2000 917075986277 Indian OPEN SEAT

280103861 453007

DIYA 
SULTHANA 
DAS SIVADAS N MUMTHAS S BCNO 26-06-2000 919447475062 Indian OPEN SEAT

270238088 453008 THANMAI P R P RAJENDRA P KAVITHA GNNO 20-06-2002 918861108927 Indian OPEN SEAT

420500433 453057

YERNAM 
NARESH 
KUMAR

YERNAM 
SRIRAMULU YERNAM PADMAVATHI SCNO 01-08-2002 919848447646 Indian OPEN SEAT

150238595 453070 PRERNA SINHA
ASHUTOSH 
KUMAR SINHA CHANDAN KUMARI BCNO 29-09-1999 919199871989 Indian OPEN SEAT

311013627 453086
ARUNSHAKTHI 
 YOGESH RAJA

SHANKARA 
PANDIAN MEENATCHI BCNO 14-10-2000 917045243726 Indian OPEN SEAT

270222909 453108

SHIFANA 
MUFEEDA 
MALIYEKKAL

SIDHEEQUE 
MALIYEKKAL MUNEERA KALLIYAN BCNO 23-12-2000 918197995777 Indian OPEN SEAT

200131574 453140 RINKI ANIRUDH BEENA DEVI SCNO 08-09-1999 918168762390 Indian OPEN SEAT

450101680 453159 NAVISH NAUSHAD HASAN MUMTAZ BCNO 22-02-2000 918868087782 Indian OPEN SEAT
270232329 453198 BHUMIKA M MUNISWAMY VIJAYA BCNO 21-05-2002 919902697240 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270217255 453204 DIKSHITHA P
PRASANNAKUMA
R P SUNITHA K BCNO 01-08-2001 918217821638 Indian OPEN SEAT

170301590 453238
AAKANKSHA 
SHARMA

ARVIND KUMAR 
SHARMA NANDINI SHARMA GNNO 16-04-1991 918103232919 Indian OPEN SEAT

120505121 453247
CHALUMURI 
HANISHA

CHALUMURI 
SRINUVASA RAO

CHALUMURI SURYA 
KUMARI BCNO 31-12-2002 917702077423 Indian OPEN SEAT

410103524 453258 SONY K M KUMAR K SARASWATHI GNNO 18-06-2002 919786344503 Indian OPEN SEAT

220104199 453262 VRINDA SONI
BHAVESHKUMAR 
SONI DEEPALI SONI GNNO 14-08-2001 919754291606 Indian OPEN SEAT

441002608 453270
PAAWANI 
PRATIK MANISH PRATIK RACHANA PRATIK GNNO 28-02-2001 919810020505 Indian OPEN SEAT

420111568 453297
CHINTHAKUNT
A TEJASWINI

CHINTHAKUNTA 
RAMCHANDHAR

CHINTHAKUNTA 
SANDHYA BCNO 28-07-2001 919441707445 Indian OPEN SEAT

280606777 453312
SIDHARTH S 
GOPAN GOPAN K SUJATHA B BCNO 26-06-2001 918330044630 Indian OPEN SEAT

220802907 453331

JINAL 
KAMLESHKUM
AR MODI

KAMLESHKUMAR 
B MODI AMISHA K MODI BCNO 28-06-2002 919377717780 Indian OPEN SEAT

280605568 453345 INDRAJITH H HARIDAS BINDHU BCNO 08-09-1999 917034381176 Indian OPEN SEAT

150102607 453379
YUSRA 
SULTAN FIROZ SULTAN AFRAH JABEEN GNNO 11-11-1999 917295085499 Indian OPEN SEAT

310200245 453389

PANDE 
PARIKSHIT 
DILIP

DILIP NARAYAN 
PANDE PRATIBHA BCNO 08-04-2000 919420442960 Indian OPEN SEAT

390304139 453417
SACHIN 
JAURWAL

MOHAN LAL 
MEENA ANITA MEENA STNO 02-11-2000 919829766599 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311513792 453422
SANIYA 
KUSHWAHA

SHAILENDRA 
KUMAR 
KUSHWAHA

SIMA KUMARI 
KUSHWAHA BCNO 03-08-2001 917000058346 Indian OPEN SEAT

280704439 453425
M LAKSHMI 
PRIYA

MANOHARAN 
RAGHAVAN SARADA MANOHARAN BCNO 29-04-2000 919446034503 Indian OPEN SEAT

410905636 453427
DHATSHAYANI 
C R RAMANATHAN R CHITRA K SCNO 20-06-2002 919344009909 Indian OPEN SEAT

160110396 453429
HARGEET 
KAUR

BHUPINDER 
SINGH HARKIRAT KAUR SCNO 06-11-1999 918427392407 Indian OPEN SEAT

311405878 453436

BHAGYASHREE 
 SURESH 
SAWANG

SURESH SUKHLAL 
SWANG

CHHAYA SURESH 
SAWANG SCNO 18-07-1997

796581695179
65 Indian OPEN SEAT

150245859 453496 SAKSHI RAJEEV KUMAR ARCHANA KUMARI BCNO 15-06-1999 07544006325 Indian OPEN SEAT

311310417 453515

SIDDHESH 
SUNIL 
BAVISKAR SUNIL MANALI BCNO 15-05-2001 919595628287 Indian OPEN SEAT

311808648 453517 GAYATRI KIRAN SAMPADA GNNO 21-06-2000 919322216168 Indian OPEN SEAT

280305569 453520
GEEVARGHESE 
 PRINCE

PRINCE K 
MARKOSE MINI PRINCE EWNO 14-03-2001 919496061394 Indian OPEN SEAT

150215731 453556 UDAY KUMAR
MUNNA KUMAR 
RAI MANJU DEVI BCNO 15-04-1999 918699072504 Indian OPEN SEAT

170206940 453585
SANTOSHI 
CHANDRA

GHASIYA RAM 
CHANDRA SHAHAR BAI CHANDRA BCNO 09-04-1997 917999735045 Indian OPEN SEAT

420110826 453615
PATIL 
VAISHNAVI PATIL SARJE RAO PATIL VANDANA BCNO 22-05-2002 919963574433 Indian OPEN SEAT

440810158 453619 TAHREEM NAZ
UMAR SHAMIM 
ANSARI QURAISHA KHATOON GNNO 30-08-1997 917379021101 Indian OPEN SEAT

270710652 453624 B H GYAN HARISH B S SHILPA H S GNNO 25-05-2001 919482650550 Indian OPEN SEAT

270207215 453629 NITHIN M
MUNIVENKATAS
WAMY C MEENAKSHI Y S BCNO 21-09-2001 919108018757 Indian OPEN SEAT

460700342 453649 BRISTI DUTTA DIPANKAR DUTTA SMITA DUTTA BCNO 01-03-1996 919932541309 Indian OPEN SEAT
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200129337 453672 DEVANSHI DAS SANDIPTA DAS MOUSHUMI DAS GNNO 05-12-2000 919999687510 Indian OPEN SEAT
460900023 453680 SRISHTI SAH DILIP SAH NISHA SAH EWNO 02-01-2001 918637002075 Indian OPEN SEAT

270305747 453683 NIHARIKA D
DODDARANGAPP
A BHAGYA BCNO 26-01-2001 919620487182 Indian OPEN SEAT

441004257 453711
APRAJITA 
SHAILAT

PRADEEP KUMAR 
SHAILAT MANJU SHAILAT SCNO 01-09-1998 918287261965 Indian OPEN SEAT

460827212 453712
ANINDITA 
MRIDHA

DEBENDRA NATH 
MRIDHA RUBI MRIDHA SCNO 10-08-2000 918250541850 Indian OPEN SEAT

310404730 453725

SHAHANE 
SRUSHTI 
PRASAD

SHAHANE 
PRASAD 
PADMAKAR SHILPA BCNO 02-10-2001 919764487208 Indian OPEN SEAT

200145011 453732
DEVANSHI 
MEHRAUL

BRAHMPAL 
SINGH MEHRAUL LAXMI DEVI SCNO 20-11-1999 919650762524 Indian OPEN SEAT

380101777 453740
ANANYA 
SHARMA

ANIRUDH 
KUMAR SHARMA ANJU SHARMA GNNO 26-03-2001 918427604848 Indian OPEN SEAT

311012143 453771
SUCHISMITA 
SARKAR

SUJOY KUMAR 
SARKAR SOMA SARKAR SCNO 15-11-2001 919969465402 Indian OPEN SEAT

280709387 453776
STEPHA 
SKARIAH SKARIAH C K USHA VARKEY GNNO 09-04-2001 919496000661 Indian OPEN SEAT

200155091 453779 ANKUR ANIL ANIL KUMAR RENU KUMARI GNNO 25-02-1999 917678637678 Indian OPEN SEAT

441003555 453865
ABHIPRAYE 
KUMAR RAMAN KUMAR SEEMA KUMAR GNNO 26-06-2001 917428668916 NRI OPEN SEAT

281109970 453902
BENCY 
BENJAMIN BENJAMIN P COLLETE MARY A P BCNO 24-12-2000 919745466872 Indian OPEN SEAT

270604763 453910
KAVYA 
SHIRAHATTI

RAMESHWARAPP
A SHARADA BCNO 21-09-1999 919148084615 Indian OPEN SEAT

200147916 453924 SHREYA SINGH DALEL SINGH SUMITRA SINGH SCNO 20-04-2002 917988276993 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120102080 453955
KORRA 
ARCHANA K GOVINDA NAIK K LALITHA STNO 30-03-2001 919603283941 Indian OPEN SEAT

441104144 453957
ANCHAL 
MITTAL

SHIV KUMAR 
MITTAL SUNEETA MITTAL GNNO 26-12-2001 917357970768 Indian OPEN SEAT

270231738 453966 DEEPAK S S R SWAMY KALAVATHI GNNO 18-05-2001 919141588398 Indian OPEN SEAT

411207351 453990

KARTHICK 
SEENIVASAN S 
M MURUGESAN S NIRANJALADEVI C BCNO 25-11-2001 919488261572 Indian OPEN SEAT

311515212 454009

BHOYATE 
RAVEENA 
SANJAY SANJAY VARSHA BCNO 31-12-2001 919422727945 Indian OPEN SEAT

160115120 454061
BHOOMIKA 
BHARDWAJ

JITENDER 
SHARMA VARSHA SHARMA GNNO 17-10-1999 919855554199 Indian OPEN SEAT

390351454 454107
SURAJ KUMAR 
KHUNTE

YOGESHWAR 
KUMAR KHUNTE

ANUSUIYA DEVI 
KHUNTE SCNO 04-12-1999 917049619016 Indian OPEN SEAT

270227338 454118

MOHAMED 
MUJADDID 
MOHIYUDDIN

MOHAMED 
AMJED ALI MASIHA FARZANA BCNO 13-06-2001 919148772130 Indian OPEN SEAT

310306399 454172

KALASKAR 
MINAL 
RAJENDRA RAJENDRA MANGALA BCNO 04-07-2000 917507650015 Indian OPEN SEAT

230206453 454177 AKANSHA MUKESH SURESH GNNO 02-07-1999 919518241434 Indian OPEN SEAT

460803511 454199
SOMDUTTA 
ROY SUBHASHIS ROY SWARUPA ROY SCNO 25-02-2000 919830053616 Indian OPEN SEAT

311506881 454280
ARWA HAIDER 
KOTHARI HAIDER KOTHARI NISHRIN KOTHARI GNNO 10-05-2001 917030393528 Indian OPEN SEAT

311402310 454290
OSAMA 
MOMIN

MOHAMMAD 
UMAR MOMIN AZRA MOMIN BCNO 27-10-1999 919987990365 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270228824 454298

PRASIDHI 
KUMARASWA
MY

B K 
KUMARASWAMY UMA KUMARASWAMY GNNO 24-07-2001 919611728343 Indian OPEN SEAT

410101865 454319
SNEHA 
RAJARAM RAJARAM M S REKHA RAJARAM GNNO 22-01-2001 918939904243 Indian OPEN SEAT

410103233 454325
R PRATHIK 
NARAYAN D RAMESH R PAVITHRA SCNO 12-05-2001 919940525277 Indian OPEN SEAT

200150431 454326 SONAM GUDDU SINGH PARVATI DEVI BCNO 27-11-2001 917291912708 Indian OPEN SEAT

260303343 454335
SHRUTI 
MOHAN

SACHINDRA 
MOHAN PRASAD REKHA MOHAN STNO 30-09-2001 918709648253 Indian OPEN SEAT

430101019 454368
RESHMA 
RAHAMAN

HABIBUR 
RAHAMAN

RADHA RANI 
CHOUDHURI EWNO 13-02-2001 919436465538 Indian OPEN SEAT

270236624 454379
ROHIT 
SHARMA B M

MURALIDHARA B 
S KUSUMA N GNNO 10-09-2001 919845067902 Indian OPEN SEAT

270706380 454396 HARISH P
RAMANAGOUDA 
P SUSHILAMMA P BCNO 02-02-2000 919886313944 Indian OPEN SEAT

270207433 454437
DHANYASHREE 
 N

NARAYANA 
SWAMY K ANILA D SCNO 14-04-2001 919591885230 Indian OPEN SEAT

460814373 454449
DEBASRITA 
SAHA

NISHIT KUMAR 
SAHA BIBHA SAHA BCNO 18-06-2000 918942071095 Indian OPEN SEAT

200108066 454469 MANISHA BHAGWAT DAYAL SHASHI GNNO 29-10-1999 919716272619 Indian OPEN SEAT

270206682 454473
VINAY KUMAR 
N P

PANDURANGAPP
A D GEETHA K B BCNO 17-10-2000 916360099815 Indian OPEN SEAT

280900241 454497 ASNA P
NAZAR 
PERINCHEERI HAFSATH K P BCNO 25-02-2001 919544566327 Indian OPEN SEAT

311114017 454509 PURVA KALE AWADHUT KALE KUSUM KALE GNNO 06-09-2000 919827259002 Indian OPEN SEAT
270228015 454516 AMITH B N B C NATARAJA G P SAVITHA GNNO 02-02-2001 919480692225 Indian OPEN SEAT

260102784 454519
ANJALI 
KUMARI RAVINDRA SINGH SUNITA DEVI BCNO 20-07-2000 917979014958 Indian OPEN SEAT

450301907 454535 JAMSHED ALI MOHD YASEEN MAHRUNISA BCNO 20-05-1984 917078687477 Indian OPEN SEAT
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360600948 454536
SUBRAT 
SAMAL

SARAT CHANDRA 
SAMAL ANJANA SAMAL SCNO 28-05-1999 919438624481 Indian OPEN SEAT

370106559 454543 ARAVIND S SURESH R RAJALAKSHMI R GNNO 05-11-2001 919600600320 Indian OPEN SEAT

270218449 454545
KHAJA 
MOINUDDIN.S KHALEEL SAB S FAZLUNNISA S BCNO 04-10-2002 919008228922 Indian OPEN SEAT

311403423 454552

SHASHWATI 
ASHOK 
THAKUR ASHOK MAMATA BCNO 12-02-2001 918424865457 Indian OPEN SEAT

281202100 454595
ANTONY J 
KANNAMPILLY

JACOB A 
KANNAMPILLY VINCY JACOB GNNO 03-01-2001 919447411155 Indian OPEN SEAT

420122013 454651
MALLOLA 
NIHARIKA

MALLOLA 
KRISHNA MALLOLA HEMALATHA BCNO 06-02-2002 919849371157 Indian OPEN SEAT

411000930 454684
AKILANDESWA
RE K KANAGASABAI P MAHALAKSHMI K BCNO 14-05-2001 919443981873 Indian OPEN SEAT

220105145 454724
DIWAKAR 
YASH MANOJ MANOJ SARLA SCNO 07-02-2002 919924717291 Indian OPEN SEAT

311800319 454795
JADHAV 
SAGAR PRAVIN

PRAVIN NANA 
JADHAV

JAYASHRI PRAVIN 
JADHAV STNO 26-10-2001 919324108725 Indian OPEN SEAT

460829908 454900
ARPAN 
MONDAL

AJOY KUMAR 
MONDAL REBA MONDAL EWNO 21-01-1995 918972618461 Indian OPEN SEAT

360700263 454919

ISHA 
PRIYADARSHIN
I

ASUTOSH 
MALLICK SASMITA MALLICK SCNO 21-01-2000

262394376426
23 Indian OPEN SEAT

300301225 454930
PRIYA 
CHOUHAN

SUMITRA 
CHOUHAN

DHYAN SINGH 
CHOUHAN BCNO 05-10-1999 919893894414 Indian OPEN SEAT

440704276 454972
VISHAL 
KATIYAR

SUNEEL KUMAR 
KATIYAR BEENA KATIYAR BCNO 08-07-2000 919455621191 Indian OPEN SEAT

200133203 454992 MONIKA VINOD KUMAR SAJANA DEVI GNNO 31-12-1995 918950600979 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390320310 455031
BIJAYANANDA 
HEMBRAM

JIBAN KISHORE 
HEMBRAM MANJARI HEMBRAM STNO 02-03-1999 919668490947 Indian OPEN SEAT

410113259 455034
AHMED 
MUSTAFA ABDUL HAMEED ABDULLA BEEVI GNNO 25-09-2001 917598145742 NRI OPEN SEAT

281104372 455096
SAHIL 
AHAMED K SAJID AHAMED VASEENA A BCNO 04-10-2000 919447067462 Indian OPEN SEAT

310705984 455165
PATIL ANJALI 
VIJAYSING VIJAYSING SANGEETA BCNO 22-12-2000

721388300372
13 Indian OPEN SEAT

120600613 455183
NALLA 
RUPASRI

NALLA 
SATYANARAYANA GURRALA RAMADEVI SCNO 03-06-2001 919491173981 Indian OPEN SEAT

420113893 455203

SARVA 
LAKSHMI 
PRATYUSHA

SARVA VENKATA 
RAVIKANTH SARVA ARUNA GNNO 16-08-2000 917396680828 Indian OPEN SEAT

120203569 455207

REDDYPOGU 
ANUHYA 
SHINY R KUMAR A JYOTHI SCNO 13-07-2000 917674924532 Indian OPEN SEAT

310407608 455214

BHARSAKLE 
SAKSHI 
DINKAR DINKAR DRAUPADI SCNO 18-08-2000 919421320645 Indian OPEN SEAT

311010140 455219

VISHWAKARM
A KAJAL 
VIJAYKUMAR VIJAYKUMAR SARITA BCNO 14-12-1999 919867874467 Indian OPEN SEAT

200103787 455236
MUKUL 
DAWAS UDAI VEER SINGH MADHU DAWAS BCNO 05-11-2000 919354559609 Indian OPEN SEAT

410116533 455243 LALITA B T A BALA B TAMIL SELVI BCNO 22-05-2001 919444905397 Indian OPEN SEAT

140102498 455264
SUSHMITA 
MALI ROTON MALI SANDHIYA MALI BCNO 09-04-1999 918638259493 Indian OPEN SEAT

280809450 455304 NANDANA U GOPI U RINIJA P K BCNO 19-08-2000 919349107263 Indian OPEN SEAT

390356184 455325
MANAV 
MEENA

RAM SINGH 
MEENA KAMLA DEVI STNO 10-11-2001 919571491391 Indian OPEN SEAT
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440901438 455333
AKASH 
DESHWAL SURAJ SINGH SUREKHA DEVI GNPH 24-09-1999 919368205042 Indian OPEN SEAT

420132901 455346
MD 
BILALUDDIN

KHAJA 
HASEEBADDIN NAZIMA BEGUM BCNO 21-09-2001

123497013094
69 Indian OPEN SEAT

310301652 455397

MOHAMMAD 
AZEEM 
WASEEM

MOHAMMAD 
WASEEM SHABANA EWNO 24-01-2001 919527864643 Indian OPEN SEAT

270800797 455424 TANYA M P MURUGESH K PUSHPALATHA K GNNO 11-07-2001
880899727131
27 Indian OPEN SEAT

370100328 455432 ADEESA ZIA M
MUNSHIMOHAM
ED ZIAOUDINE

NAGARANY ALIAS 
SUMAYA BANU BCNO 17-03-2002 919600828240 Indian OPEN SEAT

411404436 455435
KEERTHANA B 
R RAMESH B BUVANESWARI L SCNO 07-04-2002 918925268989 Indian OPEN SEAT

410108060 455440 MADESH M MEGANATHAN M UMA MAGESHWARI M SCNO 25-06-2001 917550065725 Indian OPEN SEAT

410805142 455442 SASIDHAR A S SUNDARARAJU C LATHA S BCNO 16-03-2002 919842726399 Indian OPEN SEAT

460401370 455462
KABERI 
MURMU SUNIL MURMU PRATIMA MURMU STNO 16-07-2001 916295585242 Indian OPEN SEAT

420123659 455492
VADDEPALLY 
TEJASWINI

VADDEPALLY 
SRINIVAS VADDEPALLY SUNITHA SCNO 05-11-1999 919848674910 Indian OPEN SEAT

170200682 455505 RITIKA RAM
RAJENDRA 
PRASAD RAM PRATIMA RAM SCNO 02-03-2000 919993835567 Indian OPEN SEAT

440600016 455510 HRITIKA SONI JAI RAM SONI SANGEETA SONI BCNO 18-02-1999 919795214252 Indian OPEN SEAT

281206185 455519
AYANA 
FRANCIS FRANCIS M R LISSY K R GNNO 05-09-1999 918943844256 Indian OPEN SEAT

270512774 455522
SEJAL 
KARBHARI

SURYAKANT 
KARBHARI

SUDHARANI S 
KARBHARI BCNO 16-11-2001 919448445035 Indian OPEN SEAT

280308322 455539
SANGEETHA 
RAJENDRAN

R RAJENDRAN 
NAIR

JAYASREE RAJENDRAN 
NAIR EWNO 15-03-1999 918281049603 Indian OPEN SEAT
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281201317 455574 HARIPRIYA K S
SAJAN K 
SATHIAPAL SINI SAJAN BCNO 18-03-2000 918547729501 Indian OPEN SEAT

270220699 455608
G H RITESH 
REDDY G H REDDY G LAKSHMI BCNO 10-12-2001 919901365015 Indian OPEN SEAT

270201715 455644 RAJATHA D U
UMASHANKAR D 
R VEENA D U GNNO 14-10-2001 918892225900 Indian OPEN SEAT

390604330 455645
PRITAM 
KATARA TAJENG KATARA NIRMALA DEVI STNO 12-11-2001 919660936633 Indian OPEN SEAT

310908219 455668

GADADE 
SUSHAMA 
DHANAJI DHANAJI SUNITA BCNO 09-08-2000 917499754491 Indian OPEN SEAT

450104931 455672
PRACHI 
CHAUHAN

KESHAR SINGH 
CHAUHAN SADO DEVI STNO 12-07-2000 918859962276 Indian OPEN SEAT

120604690 455683
VEDULA 
PARIMALA VAD SARMA VVL RAMANAMMA GNNO 24-05-2002 919003731060 Indian OPEN SEAT

270224913 455695 CHETHANA H S SOMASHEKHAR H BHARATHI BCNO 11-02-2000 918861818185 Indian OPEN SEAT

120511506 455698
CHAKKA 
VIDHYA RANI PITHA KUMAR RAMANAMMA SCNO 23-09-2000

419490006041
94 Indian OPEN SEAT

270805035 455701 JAYANTH J JAGADISH K N ARATHI G R BCNO 19-03-2001 918277420653 Indian OPEN SEAT

120400218 455748
NARAYANA 
POOJA

N 
VENKATESWARLU N LAXMI BCNO 19-07-1999 918247844806 Indian OPEN SEAT

120302507 455753

SWARNA 
JASWANTHVA
RDHAN

SWARNA 
SREENIVASULU SARVEPALLI SARADA SCNO 21-11-2001 918309180161 Indian OPEN SEAT

270400192 455767

KIRAN KUMAR 
SHRIKANTH 
PATIL SHRIKANTH BHAGYASHRI EWNO 21-08-2001 919880919738 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270705598 455801

DISHAN 
DEEPAK 
KUMAR

DEEPAK KUMAR 
K R

SHASHI REKHA 
DEEPAK KUMAR GNNO 07-12-2000 919845333239 NRI OPEN SEAT

280309374 455810 JEENA SAJI SAJI SAJINI GNNO 20-02-2000 918921282813 Indian OPEN SEAT

270601679 455820
M U SRUJANA 
NAIDILE UMAPATHI VIJAYALAXMI STNO 03-03-2000 918073729320 Indian OPEN SEAT

270227616 455866 GANICA S B SURESH BABU G SHOBHA B BCNO 29-09-2001 919342167969 Indian OPEN SEAT

160104531 455869
MEHAK SINGH 
MEHTA

RAMESHWAR 
SINGH MEHTA PASAN MEHTA STNO 17-09-2000 918427303610 Indian OPEN SEAT

120303676 455886 P JAHNAVI P HARI BABU P SIVA SANKARI BCNO 02-03-2000 918019324933 Indian OPEN SEAT

390360262 455893 VIKASH MEV
OM PRAKASH 
MEV KUSUM DEVI SCNO 05-07-1998 919694712677 Indian OPEN SEAT

311403361 455912
AGNEL DEV 
MISHRA MAHENDRA MEERA GNNO 16-09-2001 919768881517 Indian OPEN SEAT

440906069 455927
MUSKAN 
AGARWAL AMIT AGARWAL ANJALI AGARWAL GNNO 14-03-2000 919457239084 Indian OPEN SEAT

440100943 455940
SHAGUN 
GAUTAM

JITENDARA 
GAUTAM MEENU GAUTAM GNNO 12-03-2001 918588877672 Indian OPEN SEAT

360410888 455965
JEBAN JYOTI 
SAHOO

SUSANTA KUMAR 
SAHOO JYOTSNA RANI SAHOO EWNO 28-02-2001

073876090607
38 Indian OPEN SEAT

120301110 455971
MOHAMMED 
IMRAN FAIZ

MOHAMMED 
IRPHAN AZAM

PATTAN 
CHANDBEGUM BCNO 12-08-2001 919989986156 Indian OPEN SEAT

450103063 455977
KANCHAN 
TITIYAL

RAJENDRA 
TITIYAL KAVITA TITIYAL SCNO 24-01-2000 919456365020 Indian OPEN SEAT

390607362 455984 SONU SALVI SHYAM LAL SALVI KAMLA SALVI SCNO 16-12-1999 919001007215 Indian OPEN SEAT

200134413 455987 SAPNA
GHANSHYAM 
TIWARI VIJAY KUMARI GNNO 03-07-1999 919205026617 Indian OPEN SEAT

200154225 455995 NISTHA GOYAL ASHOK GOYAL MEERA GOYAL GNNO 18-01-2002 919958458806 Indian OPEN SEAT
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170312186 456011 DIPTI SAWAI RAJENDRA SAWAI HEERA SAWAI SCNO 12-02-1997 919826595012 Indian OPEN SEAT

260200516 456035
ATUL KUMAR 
MUNDA

SUSHIL KUMAR 
MUNDA

SABITA KUMARI 
SARDAR STNO 14-03-2001 916205420480 Indian OPEN SEAT

460501264 456038 ANILAVA HIRA AGNIPRAVA HIRA MOUSUMI HIRA SCNO 05-10-1999 917980167737 Indian OPEN SEAT

120603803 456046 LABALA VAMSI
LABALA 
SANKARA RAO LABALA SUSEELAMMA STNO 18-07-2000 918500664769 Indian OPEN SEAT

390508700 456059 NEETU PATEL VINOD PATEL KEERTI PATEL BCNO 23-07-2000 919691341883 Indian OPEN SEAT

280809422 456073
ANAINA 
RAVINDRAN RAVINDRAN M K SUMATHI EIRANIYIL SCNO 14-08-2000 919539372770 Indian OPEN SEAT

410212736 456077
LAKSHMIPRIYA 
 RAVIKUMAR RAVIKUMAR M SUDHA S SCNO 19-08-2001 919626827727 Indian OPEN SEAT

140101556 456106
SWEETY 
MALAKAR

NARENDRA NATH 
MALAKAR NIYATI MALAKAR SCNO 06-12-2001 919957939641 Indian OPEN SEAT

280306817 456108
VANDANA P 
ANAND P B ANANDAN P K RAJI BCNO 07-12-2001 918547441540 Indian OPEN SEAT

420128430 456147
FARIHA 
NOOREEN

MOHAMMED 
ABDUL MAJEED AMTUS SADIA BCNO 06-09-2000 917093346402 Indian OPEN SEAT

390335588 456161
ABHISHEK 
MUDGAL

MAHESH CHAND 
SHARMA INDRA DEVI EWNO 04-02-2000 919413068884 Indian OPEN SEAT

380302991 456182
RAVNEET 
KAUR KABAL SINGH JASVIR KAUR BCNO 16-11-1999 917087078756 Indian OPEN SEAT

311110415 456183

GUNDAWAR 
SAKSHI 
DHANANJAY DHANANJAY SONALI GNNO 02-03-2000 919822711916 Indian OPEN SEAT

200124058 456186 SRIBARNA DAS BISWANATH DAS SIPRA DAS SCNO 19-12-2000 919811156019 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270607047 456196 POOJA C PATIL
CHANDRASHEKHA
RGOUDA PUSHPA BCNO 27-04-2000 916361402481 Indian OPEN SEAT

390601068 456208
PRACHI 
MAHESHWARI RATAN LAL AGAL KIRAN AGAL GNNO 21-08-2000 919462564472 Indian OPEN SEAT

420121777 456233
AKILESH 
CHELLUMALA SRINIVAS RAO C ANITHA C BCNO 16-02-2002 919848021107 Indian OPEN SEAT

311115676 456249
PRATHAM 
VINOD PAZARE VINOD PAZARE VAISHALI PAZARE SCNO 15-05-2002 919850224974 Indian OPEN SEAT

200110378 456268
DEVESH 
CHAUHAN SANJAY BANDANA DEVI BCNO 27-10-2000 919992221714 Indian OPEN SEAT

300501407 456270 NEHA KALE HITESH KALE SONALI KALE SCNO 14-10-1999 919074223883 Indian OPEN SEAT

390602185 456279 RAKSHAK JAIN
VEER PRAKASH 
JAIN RITA JAIN EWNO 17-08-1999 917727976043 Indian OPEN SEAT

410202424 456285 S SUJITHA N SURESH S VIJAYA BCNO 31-10-2001 919965553680 Indian OPEN SEAT

410103721 456297 NPAVITHRA AMNANDAGOPAL RNIRMALA BCNO 20-11-2001 919094001561 Indian OPEN SEAT

270605496 456298
SHREEDEVI 
BADIGER SHREESHAIL GIRIJA BCNO 01-06-2000 918970920523 Indian OPEN SEAT

311401283 456311

NILANSI 
KUMARI 
CHAUDHARI

PRADEEP KUMAR 
CHAUDHARI BHAVNA CHAUDHARI SCNO 11-11-1999 917738612387 Indian OPEN SEAT

120405395 456324 S SREEJA S MURUGESAN S MARY SCNO 22-02-2000 918008181096 Indian OPEN SEAT

270217844 456325
PRIYANKA P 
DHONDALE

PRASHANTH R 
DHONDALE

PADMAVATHI P 
DHONDALE BCNO 22-03-2001 919845199994 Indian OPEN SEAT

410100553 456338
DHANUVARSHI
NI S

SANTHOSHKUMA
R R PUSHPA S BCNO 04-09-2001 919498870320 Indian OPEN SEAT

200126805 456385
KHYATI 
KISHORE

DHARMENDRA 
KISHORE ARCHANA SINHA GNNO 04-08-2000 919999830180 Indian OPEN SEAT

440816521 456419 SAFI MUNEER IRFAN MUNIR ASHRA PARVEEN GNNO 20-10-2000 916388427918 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390102938 456442
GITIKA 
SHARMA V N SHARMA KRISHANA SHARMA GNNO 21-07-1999 919571685662 Indian OPEN SEAT

440505505 456451
AARUSHI 
YADAV GAMA YADAV BACCHI YADAV BCNO 01-01-2002 917878598949 Indian OPEN SEAT

311515252 456482

SHIRWALE 
SHRUTI 
SANJAY SANJAY NEHA SCNO 28-01-2001 919225679779 Indian OPEN SEAT

200138789 456534
KHUSHBOO 
KUMARI

JAY NARAYAN 
SAH SARITA DEVI GNNO 18-08-1999 918447268602 Indian OPEN SEAT

390104381 456568
KHUSHBU 
SOLANKI

SHAMBHU LAL 
KHATIK BHAGAWATI DEVI SCNO 21-11-2001 919414574372 Indian OPEN SEAT

360410759 456574
BANDITA 
PRADHAN

MANOJ KUMAR 
PRADHAN

MAMITA RANI 
PRADHAN GNNO 19-01-1999 917205457116 Indian OPEN SEAT

140202833 456580 ANKITA DAS NARENDRA DAS DIPALI HALOI DAS SCNO 20-03-1999 919435481883 Indian OPEN SEAT

311804114 456595

SINHA NIDHI 
ASHWINIKUM
AR

ASHWINI KUMAR 
SINHA ARCHANA SINHA GNNO 27-12-2000 917710803406 Indian OPEN SEAT

311008432 456617
SAKRE DIVYA 
DILIP DILIP SUJATA BCNO 25-06-2001 919665752345 Indian OPEN SEAT

160115990 456654
HARNOOR 
SINGH TEJWANT SINGH JASWINDER KAUR GNNO 09-02-1999 919463922121 Indian OPEN SEAT

281108464 456671
NAVYA ANNA 
ROY ROY PATRICK SOPHY ABRAHAM BCNO 02-09-2001 919495042782 Indian OPEN SEAT

420126057 456679
MUGGALLA 
ANNIE GLORY

MUGGALLA 
RAJESHWARA 
RAO

MUGGALLA 
SATHAYAVEDAM GNNO 22-11-2001 919701341757 Indian OPEN SEAT

280902910 456716
SREELAKSHMI 
MANOOR PRABHATH SHYNI SCNO 15-09-2001

733799229873
37 Indian OPEN SEAT

420501766 456719

SAI PHANI 
BHARGAVI 
KONDURI RAVI KONDURI MADHAVI KONDURI GNNO 19-11-2001 918074665620 Indian OPEN SEAT
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310902811 456729

GUTTE 
SHREENIDHEE 
PRALHADRAO PRALHADRAO VIJAYA BCNO 06-05-2001 919503953459 Indian OPEN SEAT

311217056 456730

GAJBHIYE 
RACHANA 
RATNAKAR RATNAKAR BHAWNA SCNO 26-01-2001

915892212552
92 Indian OPEN SEAT

311404744 456731

JOGAMANI 
HARITA 
SATTIRAJU

SRINIVAS 
SATTIRAJU

VENKATA GAYATRI 
SATTIRAJU GNNO 14-05-2001 919004089000 Indian OPEN SEAT

270401427 456753
ANAGHA J 
NAIK JAYANAND S NAIK SHEELA J NAIK BCNO 04-06-2001 919483999766 Indian OPEN SEAT

410206687 456755 KANITHA T THANGAVEL K KAVITHA R BCNO 03-12-2001 919842717417 Indian OPEN SEAT

440807627 456788
PRATYUSH 
KUMAR RAO

YASHWANT 
KUMAR PUSHPA KUMAR SCNO 17-02-1999 919140930799 Indian OPEN SEAT

281112830 456797
KRISHNASREE 
S R

SANTHOSH 
KUMAR S S RESMI RAJAN EWNO 30-03-2001 919961882385 Indian OPEN SEAT

170301330 456859 DIPTI KOSARE MOHAN KOSARE ARCHANA KOSARE BCNO 15-03-2002 916260955137 Indian OPEN SEAT

270400685 456889

NITIN S 
SANTHANNAV
AR SUNILKUMAR TARA BCNO 07-02-2001 919164731257 Indian OPEN SEAT

120515193 456928
PONUGUMATI 
BABY NAVYA

PONUGUMATI 
SUDHAKAR BABU

PONUGUMATI 
SAMRAJYA VANI SCNO 03-08-2002 916301934485 Indian OPEN SEAT

311805862 456939
PRIYADARSHIN
I SAHU BISWAMBER DHARATRI GNNO 05-06-2000 918652206010 Indian OPEN SEAT

370105425 456949

JOSHUA 
ZEAGAN 
CHELVA T THOMAS JULI ISABELLA BCNO 03-11-2001 919443699819 Indian OPEN SEAT
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200149167 456963
SPARSH 
ASTHANA

SHARAD KUMAR 
ASTHANA SUCHETA ASTHANA GNNO 06-02-2000 918800897555 Indian OPEN SEAT

410103094 457003
KAAVYA 
MAANSI M

MADHAN 
KUMAR C RADHIKA MADHAN S BCNO 20-07-2001 919944434003 Indian OPEN SEAT

440811752 457011
ADITI 
CHAUDHARY

UMA SANKAR 
CHAUDHARY SANTOSH KUMARI BCNO 25-11-1998 918445591302 Indian OPEN SEAT

440717951 457015 DILEEP KUMAR SANTOSH KUMAR HEMLATA BCNO 18-08-2000 917380531350 Indian OPEN SEAT
200119220 457017 REJUL TYAGI ARUN TYAGI NEELAM TYAGI GNNO 22-12-2000 919810675217 Indian OPEN SEAT

120500206 457022
VINTI MERY 
RAMYA

VINTI 
SATYANARAYANA VINTI VARA LAKSHMI GNNO 10-09-2000 919502903646 Indian OPEN SEAT

450101213 457030
ASHUTOSH 
JAIN

PRAKASH CHAND 
JAIN ANJALI JAIN BCNO 15-05-1999 918938994877 Indian OPEN SEAT

430100501 457035
ANWESHA 
CHAUDHURI

ASOK RANJAN 
CHAUDHURI

JHARNA BAISHYA 
CHAUDHURI BCNO 28-12-1999 919436167589 Indian OPEN SEAT

390316364 457050 PRINCE NAYAN
CHAMAK LAL 
SINGH USHA DEVI STNO 05-03-2002 919334294380 Indian OPEN SEAT

410610108 457056 HEMABALA M MUTHARASAN M JANSIRANI M GNNO 25-02-2002 919942329350 Indian OPEN SEAT

440803017 457070
ABHIMANYU 
PRATAP SINGH

DHEERENDRA 
SINGH KAMLA DEVI BCNO 15-08-1999 917510086934 Indian OPEN SEAT

380201099 457080
DIVYAAKASH 
KHICHY RAKESH KUMAR YASHODA RANI SCNO 02-01-2001 918699622393 Indian OPEN SEAT

411205930 457090
PRIYADHARSHI
NI R P PANDIYAN R JAYAPRADHA R BCNO 12-07-2002 919791660318 Indian OPEN SEAT

460100032 457097 RINKI DEY RANJAN DEY PRATIMA DEY BCNO 19-01-1998 916295025254 Indian OPEN SEAT

281108506 457105

M S 
KRISHNAMUR
ALI

C 
MURAILDHARAN SHEENA V BCNO 01-04-1999

096794462509
67 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311018568 457131

GAYATRI 
YASHAWANT 
NARALE YASHAWANT LATA BCNO 01-04-2000 919821816134 Indian OPEN SEAT

280300494 457161
ANAND 
MENON

JAIDEEP C 
MENON AMBIKA MENON GNNO 17-10-2000 919495062566 Indian OPEN SEAT

310800003 457164
MULANI 
JAFAR MINAJ MINAJ DILSHAD BCNO 14-03-2001 919637083465 Indian OPEN SEAT

270805673 457175 SHARADA S SHANKAR RAMAN BALA SARASWATHI EWNO 02-09-2001 919663815495 Indian OPEN SEAT
281113727 457252 UTHARA J SEKHAR H JAYAKUMARI P GNNO 26-04-2000 919446750061 Indian OPEN SEAT

140209412 457256

ASHISH 
KUMAR 
PATHINNYA DIPAK SARMA MALA SARMA GNNO 19-11-2000 918257993988 Indian OPEN SEAT

200155585 457257
VISHWASHANT
H TONGBRAM

TONGBRAM 
ROBINDRO SINGH

PRIYADARSHINI 
LAISHRAM SCNO 17-11-2000 918837058603 Indian OPEN SEAT

160105021 457280
SHWETA 
THAKUR

HARI SINGH 
THAKUR USHA THAKUR STNO 17-12-2000 919876119831 Indian OPEN SEAT

441102283 457285 MEDHA RAI BALJEET RAI PRATIBHA RAI GNNO 02-11-1999 918948178658 Indian OPEN SEAT

270221136 457305

ROHAN 
SUBHODH S 
RAWSON SURESH S MEENA SURESH BCNO 03-06-2001 919036868492 Indian OPEN SEAT

420128965 457333
PORANDLA 
KARTHIK

PORANDLA 
MADHUSUDAN PORANDLA SUNITHA BCPH 21-04-2000 917972901475 Indian OPEN SEAT

390100055 457350
VINAYAK 
MAHAWAR

PARESH 
MAHAWAR KALPANA MAHAWAR GNNO 30-08-2001 919928041178 Indian OPEN SEAT

220401020 457352 PRANJITA SANJAY TIWARI PRACHI TIWARI GNNO 08-12-2000 919449731078 Indian OPEN SEAT

390516102 457367
VANDNA 
MATHUR

BHAGWAN 
SWROOP 
MATHUR VIJAY LAXMI MATHUR GNNO 25-11-1996 919928145379 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311005658 457377

GAVANDE 
ASAWARI 
PRAMOD PRAMOD BHAGYASHREE BCNO 15-04-1999 918689828150 Indian OPEN SEAT

200145601 457392 SHEFALI SINGH CHARAN SINGH ABHA SINGH SCNO 03-09-1993 919968919941 Indian OPEN SEAT

160113053 457405 SANYA
BALWINDER 
GARG PREETI GARG GNNO 02-09-2001 919991134904 Indian OPEN SEAT

140214871 457432
DIPESH 
KUMAR RAY RAJ KUMAR RAY SEEMA RAY BCNO 18-10-2002 919436220770 Indian OPEN SEAT

200142912 457443
RISHITA 
AGGARWAL

UMESH 
AGARWAL KANCHAN AGARWAL GNNO 01-01-2000 918800724068 Indian OPEN SEAT

260201846 457480 LIZA PRADHAN
SANTOSH 
KUMAR PRADHAN SASMITA PRADHAN BCPH 06-12-2000

931779789193
17 Indian OPEN SEAT

460102885 457525
SAUBHIK 
GHOSH

DEBABRATA 
GHOSH KEYA GHOSH BCNO 17-12-1997 919830324990 Indian OPEN SEAT

270208496 457526
SANJOTA S 
HANDRAL

SHADAKSHARAPP
A SUREKHA S HANDRAL GNNO 22-09-2001 917338149854 Indian OPEN SEAT

120600168 457609
MARISETTY 
SOWJANYA

MARISETTY 
MAHALAKSHMI 
NAIDU

MARISETTY KRISHNA 
VENI BCNO 17-11-1998 919032203458 Indian OPEN SEAT

440400353 457612 ARYAN TYAGI
SANJEEV KUMAR 
TYAGI RITU GNNO 26-07-2000 919811709402 Indian OPEN SEAT

250101335 457635
POORVA 
PANDIT

PAWAN KUMAR 
PANDIT ASHA PANDIT GNNO 12-11-2001 918899203155 Indian OPEN SEAT

441105562 457703 SHIKHA GOND
RAM DULAR 
GOND SANGITA GOND STNO 09-09-1999 919415868795 Indian OPEN SEAT

420119699 457711 SAURABH PANDARINATH LATA BCNO 18-09-1994 918408991918 Indian OPEN SEAT

120402789 457723
AJJUGOTTU 
MEGHANA

AJJUGOTTU 
SURENDRA 
REDDY

AJJUGOTTU SUNITHA 
DEVI GNNO 05-04-2001 919535450998 Indian OPEN SEAT

410610325 457734 NIVETHA N NAGARAJAN V NAGARANI N BCNO 27-06-1999 919688441944 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420132890 457740
ISHANK 
KHANNA IESH KHANNA NIDHI KHANNA GNNO 10-10-1999 918755877816 Indian OPEN SEAT

120301489 457757

KONDURU 
NANDINI 
REDDY

KONDURU 
KARUNAKAR 
REDDY

KONDURU KAMAKSHI 
REDDY GNNO 09-02-2002 918500771199 Indian OPEN SEAT

310701131 457763

SHAIKH 
MOHAMMAD 
AAMIR ABDUL 
KHALIQUE ABDUL KHALIQUE SAJEDA BANO GNNO 15-12-2001 919359535996 Indian OPEN SEAT

410908015 457766 DEEPIKA D S SELVAM M VASANTHI D BCNO 07-11-2000 919790313530 Indian OPEN SEAT

311014301 457770
SIDDHI 
PEDNEKAR

GIRIDHAR 
PEDNEKAR SUCHITRA PEDNEKAR BCNO 16-08-2001 919869243001 Indian OPEN SEAT

460828979 457772
SRIJITA 
MAJUMDER

SUSANTA KUMAR 
MAJUMDER MALA MAJUMDER SCNO 19-05-1996 919733477274 Indian OPEN SEAT

420131497 457807
A PRASHANTH 
KUMAR A VENKATAIAH UMA MAHESHWARI SCNO 10-06-2001 919493001025 Indian OPEN SEAT

311200179 457816

WAGHMARE 
SANGHMITRA 
UTTAMRAO UTTAMRAO BHARTIBAI SCNO 09-11-1999 919822627795 Indian OPEN SEAT

281204374 457822 JUBIL BIJU BIJU KALLIKAD BIJI BIJU GNNO 21-02-2001 918281388632 Indian OPEN SEAT

311209674 457837

PHOLE 
PRIYANKA 
NAMDEV NAMDEV RANJANA STNO 15-05-1998 919075103425 Indian OPEN SEAT

120204288 457853 SUGALI NAVYA
SUGALI 
JAYARAMULU SUGALI NIRMALA BAI STNO 15-08-2001 919949154458 Indian OPEN SEAT

311808000 457864
SURVE SAKSHI 
JAYWANT JAYWANT MANISHA GNNO 16-09-2000 917448278759 Indian OPEN SEAT
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440903158 457882
RAJSHREE 
PARASHAR

SUBODH 
PARASHAR GAYATRI PARASHAR GNNO 02-11-2001 919720060736 Indian OPEN SEAT

420110055 457885
GALLIPALLY 
AKHILA G N PREMKUMAR G SUKANYA SCNO 08-10-1999 917893087668 Indian OPEN SEAT

160101778 457892
KULDEEP 
DHAWAN

YOGENDRA 
DHAWAN PUSHPA DHAWAN GNNO 03-04-1998 919876152286 Indian OPEN SEAT

310704800 457901
RAJRATNA 
AHIRE

ANIL KONDIRAM 
AHIRE SHEETAL AHIRE SCNO 17-01-2001 919527639440 Indian OPEN SEAT

270404313 457903
VASANTI 
NAIKAR YALLAPPA ANASUYA STNO 16-05-1999 918884690335 Indian OPEN SEAT

120504782 457921

MD NUZHATH 
FATHIMA 
KHATOON

MD ALTAF 
HUSSAIN KHAN 
DURRANI

MD MUMTAZ 
KHANAM BCNO 17-06-2001 919296202093 Indian OPEN SEAT

440401222 457949 LALITA RANI LOKESH KUMAR NEELAM RANI SCNO 20-05-1999 919582379570 Indian OPEN SEAT
370105539 457975 SUVEDA N NATARAJAN VANIDA SCNO 13-04-2002 919994702333 Indian OPEN SEAT

311518740 458011
SHAH NILAY 
VIPUL VIPUL KISHORI GNNO 22-03-2001 918796941715 Indian OPEN SEAT

410803106 458023 LIVISHNA V VIJAYA KUMAR S PRASANNA V BCNO 07-06-2002 918925609080 Indian OPEN SEAT

200109092 458056
BENJONGIENL
A WALLING AROBA AKANGNUNGLA STNO 23-12-1999 918860285976 Indian OPEN SEAT

150218478 458057 ISHAN SINGH RANJAN KUMAR NEELAM KUMARI GNNO 08-02-1997 918809032665 Indian OPEN SEAT

370102023 458063
KRISHNAPRIYA 
 A P PALANISAMY A VIJAYALAKSHMI S SCNO 17-05-2002 919486876132 Indian OPEN SEAT

230104058 458072 DOLLY NARESH KUMAR BIMLA SCNO 12-01-2001 919971706955 Indian OPEN SEAT

410303311 458078
VARSHAVATHI 
R RAJESH K SUSITHRA S BCNO 02-06-2000 919443959100 Indian OPEN SEAT

311513559 458079
SHARVARI 
THAKUR

SHAILESH 
THAKUR SHALAKA THAKUR STNO 03-09-2001 919075749409 Indian OPEN SEAT
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440821636 458097 KM NEHA RAM NARESH SADAPYARI SCNO 01-03-1997 916388198416 Indian OPEN SEAT

270512438 458100
KHURRAT UL 
AIN B RIYAZ AHMED KHUSTAR BANU BCNO 01-08-2000 919945928847 Indian OPEN SEAT

220901382 458102
AMISHA 
GUPTA SANJAY GUPTA BHAVNA GUPTA GNNO 06-10-2000 919377747498 Indian OPEN SEAT

270709912 458109
MEGHANA 
MURTHY B O

ONKARA 
MURTHY B RUPASHREE B Y SCNO 29-05-2001 919448232881 Indian OPEN SEAT

230104357 458110 ANUJ BHAGWAN DAS SUSHMA GARG GNNO 15-02-1999 919215559946 Indian OPEN SEAT

120600064 458117

FLORA RATNA 
HEPHZIBAH 
BEERA

B SAILAS 
VARADAN B SARITHA SAILASREE SCNO 01-12-2001 919493418122 Indian OPEN SEAT

440902153 458120
ISHITA 
MAINWAL O P SINGH REENA MAINWAL SCNO 20-06-2000 918630973468 Indian OPEN SEAT

150218475 458122 BIPUL MISHRA
BASANT KUMAR 
NATH

MAHALAKSHMI 
MISHRA GNNO 23-10-2000 917903812949 Indian OPEN SEAT

310304127 458142

GAJBE SACHI 
MACHHIENDR
A MACHHIENDRA ANJU SCNO 11-01-2001 917769066750 Indian OPEN SEAT

310800140 458146

SHEETAL 
NANDKUMAR 
KADAM NANDKUMAR KANCHANMALA GNNO 24-11-2000 919325380203 Indian OPEN SEAT

311118162 458151

PATIL 
SUMEDHA 
SUNIL SUNIL VANMALA SCNO 09-05-2001 917558739105 Indian OPEN SEAT

120404406 458154

JAMUDUMAK
ULA 
RUPESWARI

JAMUDUMAKULA 
 BALA 
SUBRAMANYAM

JAMUDUMAKULA 
AMRUTHA SCNO 21-12-2001 919676157552 Indian OPEN SEAT

150227443 458182 TULSI JAIN
KRISHNA KUMAR 
JAIN VEENA JAIN GNNO 11-01-2000

009177819218
50 Indian OPEN SEAT
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281209469 458189
BAVATHARANI 
 B BASKAR M LALITHA P SCNO 01-11-2001 919442827459 Indian OPEN SEAT

390342337 458201
ANAND 
BARAUNA PRAKASH CHAND VIMLA DEVI SCNO 14-07-1996 919414747262 Indian OPEN SEAT

410915325 458207 RAGESH M MANOHARAN P MURUGAYAL K BCNO 23-11-2000 918681907317 Indian OPEN SEAT

170309306 458208 SHARAD SONI MADAN LAL SONI LAXMI SONI BCNO 12-10-2000 916262453955 Indian OPEN SEAT

281107744 458221
SURABHI A 
SUNIL SUNIL J S ASHA J BABU SCNO 25-10-2000 919400231702 Indian OPEN SEAT

120513518 458229
BALLA 
KIRANMAYI VENKATESWARLU NIRMALA KUMARI SCNO 30-11-2000 918309693840 Indian OPEN SEAT

380302555 458248 NAVYA JASPREET SINGH NIDHI SINGH GNNO 14-09-2001 919888446655 Indian OPEN SEAT

390408874 458252
RAMJEET 
PRAJAPATI

SURENDRA 
PRAJAPATI BUDHA DEVI BCNO 07-04-2002 916375407102 Indian OPEN SEAT

310204327 458265
ARIHANT 
SANCHETI

SHANTILAL 
SANCHETI JYOTI SANCHETI GNNO 22-05-2001 919422881133 Indian OPEN SEAT

170100578 458271
PRERNA 
JAGRIT SANJAY JAGRIT KUMUD JAGRIT SCNO 21-10-1999 919521409510 Indian OPEN SEAT

220101940 458276
VASUNDHARA 
R DHEER RAJESH M DHEER SAPNA R DHEER GNNO 02-03-2001 919824048560 Indian OPEN SEAT

420202270 458285
GEDAM 
JAHNAVI GEDAM VITTAL GEDAM KANTHI REKHA STNO 16-04-2002 918978383699 Indian OPEN SEAT

441108537 458337
MOHAMMAD 
SAMI

MOHD IRFAN 
SIDDIQUI UZMA PARVEEN EWNO 23-02-2000 918960070278 Indian OPEN SEAT

380100407 458345 SUMEET KAUR GAJJAN SINGH RAJWINDER KAUR SCNO 07-02-2001 919780151089 Indian OPEN SEAT

311510005 458356

ROSHANI 
MOHD AMIN 
SHAIKH

MOHD AMIN 
SHAIKH SAJIDA BCNO 04-04-2002 917058770070 Indian OPEN SEAT

260200360 458381
PRITHVIRAJ 
DHAURIA ADITYA DHAURIA RENUKA DHAURIA SCNO 23-04-2000 918825277545 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420302752 458392
GUNDLAPALLY 
SAI SRINIVAS

GUNDLAPALLY 
SRINIVAS

GOPISHETTY 
CHAYADEVI BCNO 11-11-2002 919959108947 Indian OPEN SEAT

430102056 458404
ANURAG 
MAJUMDER

ASHOK 
MAJUMDER NUPUR DEBBARMA SCNO 20-06-2000 918794537335 Indian OPEN SEAT

410122118 458407
YAZHINI 
SHWETHA S SUNDARESAN M

AMALONE 
RAJAKUMARI BCNO 14-02-2002 917299965111 Indian OPEN SEAT

440805439 458408
SAADIA 
SALAMAT SALAMAT ALI NISHAT SALAMAT GNNO 02-12-1995 919792414616 Indian OPEN SEAT

220202454 458410

DABGAR 
SNEHABEN 
RAKESHBHAI

DABAGAR 
RAKESHBHAI 
CHIMANBHAI

DABGAR SEJALBEN 
RAKESHBHAI BCNO 06-05-2002 919426548853 Indian OPEN SEAT

311011338 458425

MISHRA 
BHUNESHWAR 
 RADHESHYAM

RADHESHYAM 
MISHRA MANORMA MISHRA GNNO 21-01-1998 918652649014 Indian OPEN SEAT

200127268 458429 A NARMADHA
J ANANTHA 
KUMAR S DEIVANAI SCNO 23-06-2002 917290891038 Indian OPEN SEAT

390603759 458443
AKANKSHA 
NINAMA

SHANTILAL 
NINAMA KANA DEVI STNO 06-07-2002 919001347234 Indian OPEN SEAT

270215378 458459 ANKUSH PATIL ALLAPPA PATIL ANUSHA A BCNO 22-11-2000 919611249713 Indian OPEN SEAT

281106459 458461
ARCHANA RAJ 
U RAJENDRAN A USHA S BCNO 18-05-2000 919446848680 Indian OPEN SEAT

270602377 458482

SUMEET 
KUMAR S 
SOMRAJ S G SOMRAJ SUJATA S SOMRAJ SCNO 02-06-2001 919449069378 Indian OPEN SEAT

120609728 458483
PONDALA 
CHANDINI

PONDALA VENU 
GOPAL PONDALA GEETHA BCNO 14-01-2002 917382006962 Indian OPEN SEAT

230102778 458485 ANANYA VIJENDER SINGH MANJU DEVI BCNO 10-11-1999 919891422886 Indian OPEN SEAT
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310809252 458504

QADRI 
UMMULVARA 
MUHAMMED 
ASHRAF

MUHAMMED 
ASHRAF SHAHENAZ BCNO 26-01-2000 919403980998 Indian OPEN SEAT

410210868 458523 PAVITHRA H T P HUMAKANTH THAMIZHPRIYA H BCNO 15-12-2001 917539984416 Indian OPEN SEAT

311207964 458534

KHAN 
WASEEM 
AAYYUB AAYYUB SHAFIQUA SHABNAM GNNO 24-09-2000 917720821083 Indian OPEN SEAT

410101655 458551 SHARMILA A ANNAMALAI A SELVI A SCNO 06-09-2001 918667789535 Indian OPEN SEAT

281104719 458563 V S ANANTHU VIJAYAKUMAR S R SEETHA BCNO 25-06-2001 919633469254 Indian OPEN SEAT

450100506 458566
AVINASH 
DEOLIA SANJAY DEOLIA PRATIBHA DEOLIA GNNO 05-07-2001 918126220290 Indian OPEN SEAT

270810845 458567 HARSHIT M N MADHU KUMAR P NIRMALA C N Y STNO 04-03-2002 919845171283 Indian OPEN SEAT

230100104 458568 LOPA MUDRA AKHILESH SEEMA GNNO 21-02-2001 918130868536 Indian OPEN SEAT

270710611 458577 SAKSHI K M
MANORANJAN K 
R RAJALAXMI M GNNO 03-09-2001 919448626068 Indian OPEN SEAT

270223794 458594 MANASA S SHANKRAPPA SUGUNA STNO 30-11-2001 919980117840 Indian OPEN SEAT

170305077 458610
ISHANSH 
KUJUR ABDON KUJUR KARMELA KUJUR STNO 10-12-1999 918085759743 Indian OPEN SEAT

200128648 458627 ARUSHI JAIN RAVI KUMAR JAIN SANGEETA JAIN GNNO 07-01-2002 917703991869 Indian OPEN SEAT
420131561 458658 K KHYATI SRI K RAMU K RADHIKA BCNO 25-10-2001 919849737669 Indian OPEN SEAT

280305412 458659
THARA 
ANILKUMAR C K ANILKUMAR PREETHI ANILKUMAR SCNO 25-06-2001 919544285454 Indian OPEN SEAT

440808097 458670
SOUMYA 
VERMA AMRISH KUMAR NEELAM DEVI SCNO 25-02-2002 919936057212 Indian OPEN SEAT
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370106329 458678 VIGNESH V VENKATESAN S K VIRAMMALLE D SCNO 26-02-2001 919943392879 Indian OPEN SEAT

280306594 458685
SARANYA 
MOL N NANKAN JAYA STNO 13-06-2000 918137955895 Indian OPEN SEAT

311400821 458696

POOJASHRI 
KANNAN 
GOUNDER

KANNAN 
GOUNDER TAMILSELVI GOUNDER BCNO 18-09-2001 919930928410 Indian OPEN SEAT

311209794 458698

BARSHILE 
SHREYA 
JAGANNATH JAGANNATH KALPANA GNNO 12-06-2000 919423789576 Indian OPEN SEAT

460301586 458708 TITHI MONDAL
KASHINATH 
MONDAL RINKU MONDAL EWNO 19-12-2001 919382608120 Indian OPEN SEAT

280604013 458716 AJINA A ABDUL MANAF ASEENA MANSIL BCNO 31-08-1999 919961705433 Indian OPEN SEAT

440202591 458728
AKASH 
KUSHWAHA

VIJAY KUMAR 
KUSHWAHA SWETA KUSHWAHA BCNO 14-01-1997 919455787626 Indian OPEN SEAT

420115622 458739
NAMEERA 
FARDEEN

SHAIK QADEER 
PASHA MOHAMMADI BEGUM BCNO 08-01-2002 917386898431 Indian OPEN SEAT

270227047 458774
PRASANNA 
VENKATESH PARTHASARATHY ALAMELUMANGAI GNNO 25-02-2001 918095890826 Indian OPEN SEAT

311105990 458792
NEHA 
NANWANI VIJAY NANWANI REKHA NANWANI GNNO 29-10-2000 919370971826 Indian OPEN SEAT

281102188 458800 DHARSANA J U JAYAKUMAR L USHANANDHINI S SCNO 27-03-2001 919526774060 Indian OPEN SEAT

460701507 458803 DURBA ROY
DEBNARAYAN 
ROY CHAMELI ROY GNNO 06-11-2000 919434508109 Indian OPEN SEAT

311311627 458806
BHOYE YASH 
GORAKH

BHOYE GORAKH 
GOPA ARUNA STNO 22-04-2000 919079293400 Indian OPEN SEAT

390501218 458810 AISHWARYA
DINESH 
CHOUDHARY SANJU DEVI SCNO 22-09-2000 919801088695 Indian OPEN SEAT

441002597 458815
PRERIKA 
CHAUHAN

UMESH KUMAR 
CHAUHAN MAMTA CHAUHAN GNNO 14-05-2001 919999363901 Indian OPEN SEAT

Page 6025 of 7016



LIST FOR EIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR STRAY VACANCY UG 2019 (OPEN SEAT)
Rollno Rank Name FatherName MotherName CandCat Dob mobileNo Nationality AppliedCounselling

420114509 458857
SUKHABOGI 
TARUN TEJA

VENKATA 
RAMANA SHANTHA SCNO 12-10-1999 917036971270 Indian OPEN SEAT

311013991 458870 SHAIKH ASRA
GHULAM 
MUSTAFA HALIMA GNNO 05-10-2002 919867723699 Indian OPEN SEAT

311011441 458880
SANSKAR 
HEMANT JAIN HEMANT KAJAL GNNO 14-06-2001 919769036539 Indian OPEN SEAT

420203509 458881 GUNDI BLESSY
GUNDI 
SANJEEVULU GUNDI SHOBHARANI SCNO 23-08-2002 919440545048 Indian OPEN SEAT

200120672 458886 SANJANA VEDPAL KANTA GNNO 22-03-2002 919350061363 Indian OPEN SEAT

460827647 458896
DHRUBESH 
SINGH

AJOY KUMAR 
SINGH BINA SINGH STNO 01-02-2000 919932956883 Indian OPEN SEAT

440902613 458898
SHIVANGI 
RANA

PAVAN KUMAR 
RANA VIMLESH RANA GNNO 02-02-2001 917017637925 Indian OPEN SEAT

311114248 458916
HARSHAL 
MAHURE

RAMDAS 
MAHURE KALA MAHURE STNO 15-09-2001 919421720954 Indian OPEN SEAT

310805202 458919
ATTAR 
AKRAM RAFIK RAFIK VAHIDA BCNO 23-08-2000 917767911598 Indian OPEN SEAT

270513326 458926 APOORVA SUBHASH JYOTI RENUKA SCNO 21-11-1999 919036663323 Indian OPEN SEAT

450202978 458969
TARINI 
DURGAPAL

DEVENDRA 
PRATAP 
DURGAPAL SHASHI DURGAPAL GNNO 01-01-2001 919412105855 Indian OPEN SEAT

280707706 458984
KRUPA SARA 
THOMAS

THOMAS 
CHERIAN

MARIAMMA THOMAS 
CHERIAN GNNO 12-09-2001 919743553141 Indian OPEN SEAT

120107181 458994
MUKKU UHA 
SREE

UGRA 
NARASIMHA 
REDDY MUKKU KAVITHA ANUMULA GNNO 27-12-2001 919849601555 Indian OPEN SEAT

280801188 459007 ATHUL V SUJEESH V SAKHITHA P BCNO 19-06-2001 919895451301 Indian OPEN SEAT

300302419 459024 NEHA PIPLIYA
SOHANLAL 
PIPLIYA REKHA PIPLIYA SCNO 22-04-2000 919111844864 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390201363 459026
RAJ KANWAR 
SISODIA

LAXMAN SINGH 
SISODIA ARCHANA SISODIA GNNO 01-10-2001 917790891367 Indian OPEN SEAT

270211302 459036 R VAISHNAVI
B T 
RANGASWAMY B N RANJINI GNNO 10-09-2001 919482479290 Indian OPEN SEAT

411207115 459111
RITHIKA 
RAJASEKARAN

RAJASEKARAN 
PERIYASAMY

KANIMOZHI 
PARAMASIVAM BCNO 05-03-2002 919489871193 Indian OPEN SEAT

220103220 459116

VAGHELA 
SANDIP 
KHUMANSING
H

VAGHELA 
KHUMANSINGH VAGHELA RAMILA SCNO 17-12-2001 918511224978 Indian OPEN SEAT

410206721 459132 BRIJESH P K PRABHU R KAVERI C SCNO 09-03-2002 919894028075 Indian OPEN SEAT

200144420 459134 SHALINI
BRAHAM 
PRAKASH SAVITRI DEVI SCNO 09-05-1995 919718176761 Indian OPEN SEAT

441002570 459137
HARSHITA 
DUBEY

ASHWNI KUMAR 
DUBEY SUNITA DUBEY GNNO 25-07-2002 918130432107 Indian OPEN SEAT

270212197 459145 RUTUJA PATIL BABASAHEB PATIL SUJATA PATIL BCNO 12-09-2001 919483314669 Indian OPEN SEAT
270211145 459187 HARSHITHA R RAMESHA MM GAYATHRI M STNO 08-08-2001 919611028314 Indian OPEN SEAT

311121182 459189
VRUSHALI 
SOMKUWAR

RAJU 
SOMKUWAR KALPANA SOMKUWAR SCNO 11-09-2001 918208846378 Indian OPEN SEAT

150224857 459192
SKANDA 
KUMARI

SUNIL KUMAR 
GUPTA SHARDA KUMARI BCNO 05-09-2002 919835081807 Indian OPEN SEAT

120612319 459199

CHETTEBATHU
LA SANTHI 
SWAROOP RAJESH VIJAYA BHARATHI BCNO 29-10-1999 919948184848 Indian OPEN SEAT

220200514 459214 SHAH KHYATI
BHADRESHKUMA
R K SHAH FALGUNIBEN B SHAH EWNO 19-12-2001 919825888418 Indian OPEN SEAT

410300041 459221
LOAKESHVARA
N S K

KRISHNAMURTHY 
 S SHEELA K BCNO 08-12-2000 919487631966 Indian OPEN SEAT

420128110 459226 D SINDHU D DHANUNJAYA D SUJATHA SCNO 05-04-2001 917013201444 Indian OPEN SEAT
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410803554 459235
GOKULANATH
AN G GURUNATHAN S MAHALAKSHMI G BCNO 28-01-2002 919443833363 Indian OPEN SEAT

411205210 459258
LOGANATHAN 
R RAJENDRAN P SANTHI R BCNO 26-12-2001 919489238680 Indian OPEN SEAT

270217598 459269 RISHITHA S
SRINIVASMURTHY 
 H SAVITHA S SCNO 13-02-2001 919964302034 Indian OPEN SEAT

410116998 459297
SIDDHARTH 
PAUL

PAUL JUDE 
RAMESH 
THANGARAJ JAYASHREE GOPAL GNNO 13-02-2001 919840070824 Indian OPEN SEAT

270303341 459313 SUSHMITHA M MUSTURAPPA T AMBIKA K SCNO 26-11-2000 919901905599 Indian OPEN SEAT

420104551 459320
MADDELA 
NIKSHIPTHA

MADDELA ANIL 
KUMAR MADDELA SHARADA SCNO 14-12-2001 917995013890 Indian OPEN SEAT

120612160 459330

YENUMALA 
DATTA 
YASHWANTH 
GOWD Y SRINIVASA RAO Y SREE DEVI BCNO 04-06-2002 919703677788 Indian OPEN SEAT

280202356 459357
AMITA 
RAJAGOPAL P S RAJAGOPAL LAKSHMIPRABHA P P GNNO 04-05-2001 919447050648 NRI OPEN SEAT

160102727 459396
KRITIKA 
SHARMA

PAWAN KUMAR 
SHARMA ANITA SHARMA GNNO 26-09-2001 919876124995 Indian OPEN SEAT

280400168 459400
ZUHANNISA 
SHOUKATH T K

SHOUKATHALI M 
K ROZINA T K BCNO 01-07-2000 917356208980 Indian OPEN SEAT

420126091 459406

ADITYA 
KRISHNAN 
RAJENDRAN C RAJENDRAN LEENU RAJENDRAN GNNO 02-11-2001 918756480060 Indian OPEN SEAT

360410163 459420
RAJESH 
ROSAN SAHOO

PABITRA MOHAN 
SAHOO SITABATI BEHERA GNNO 20-01-2000 919692196920 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280606121 459424
JEMIMA J 
OOMMEN

JAISON G 
OOMMEN SMITHA GNNO 02-04-2000 918217375898 NRI OPEN SEAT

280804947 459444
KUNHILAKSHM
I TK

T K ANILKUMAR 
BABU SMITHA GR SCNO 08-01-2001 919497033781 Indian OPEN SEAT

310800999 459456

NALAWADE 
ROHAN 
RAMCHANDRA RAMCHANDRA ROMA SCNO 03-05-2001 919822759494 Indian OPEN SEAT

450201523 459469
RITIKA 
NABIYAL N S NABIYAL DEEPA NABIYAL STNO 23-11-1999 918954998777 Indian OPEN SEAT

280104935 459493 SREESABARI A ASOKAN K D LATHA DEVI BCNO 29-12-2000 919645129798 Indian OPEN SEAT

370106498 459497
B M 
THARUNIKA K R BABU B MANGALAM GNNO 19-11-2001 919360636921 Indian OPEN SEAT

411001872 459517 ANIKA V VENKATESH R NALINI L BCNO 01-04-2002 919489627007 Indian OPEN SEAT

120104893 459575
RAGALA 
ELISHA BABU

PENABADI 
MUNISWAMY

RAGALA 
NAGALAKSHMI STNO 03-07-2000 918897520799 Indian OPEN SEAT

150223389 459599
KIRTI 
NARAYAN

CHANDRA 
BHUSHAN DAS KANCHAN DEVI SCNO 19-09-1999 919110151030 Indian OPEN SEAT

390350754 459622
YASHVANT 
MINA BABU LAL MINA SANGEETA MINA STNO 18-02-2001 919950666045 Indian OPEN SEAT

460602992 459631
SK RIYA 
AHMED SK AFTAB AHMED RIJIA BEGUM BCNO 18-09-2000 918335861504 Indian OPEN SEAT

410801581 459662
HARSHAN 
BARATH KB BABU V VANITHA B BCNO 07-02-2001 917708909779 Indian OPEN SEAT

441102158 459663
GARIMA 
GUPTA LAL BABU GUPTA SHAKUNTALA DEVI BCNO 20-07-2000 917525902390 Indian OPEN SEAT

270230814 459665 YASHASWINI T THIMMAPPA R PUSHPALATHA BCNO 20-10-2001 917760582066 Indian OPEN SEAT

410101415 459677
ABDUL 
BASITH M H

MOHAMED 
HANIFA F PARVEEN NISHA M H BCNO 29-04-2001 916382354303 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270304621 459681
DHANYA C 
BHATKAL

CHANDRASHEKHA
R NAGAPPA 
BHATKAL POORNIMA A S SCNO 09-08-2001 919449828498 Indian OPEN SEAT

311100109 459698
POOJA 
MISHRA GANESH MISHRA SARIKA MISHRA GNNO 11-09-1999 919131583687 Indian OPEN SEAT

410123901 459718 RINEETH K C KUMAR K INDIRA BCNO 26-07-2001 919444606746 Indian OPEN SEAT

300109597 459722 MAHENOOR
MOHD MASOOD 
ALAM SADIDUN NISHA EWNO 01-07-1999 919993813349 Indian OPEN SEAT

441109556 459724
UDIT 
ADHIKARY TAPAN ADHIKARY NEELIMA ADHIKARY SCNO 25-07-2001 919455425322 Indian OPEN SEAT

120100372 459728
BETHALA 
KIRAN TEJ

BETHALA AJAY 
KUMAR BETHALA FLORENCE SCNO 04-06-2001 919676132024 Indian OPEN SEAT

200130802 459753 NAVYA DUTTA
GOKUL KRISHNA 
DUTTA PARUL PRIYA DUTTA GNNO 12-08-2000 918287509996 Indian OPEN SEAT

311305157 459796

BHOYE 
MADHURI 
YASHWANT

BHOYE 
YASHWANT 
TUKARAM JAYASHREE STNO 16-09-2001 919021254146 Indian OPEN SEAT

430100444 459803
SAPTARSHI 
PAL SUBRATA PAL SIMA PAL GNNO 10-09-2001 917005368585 Indian OPEN SEAT

280610180 459810
SIVAJITH NAIR 
A K ANIL KUMAR UMA G UNNITHAN GNNO 18-10-2001 919446526541 Indian OPEN SEAT

440505237 459836
YASHASWI 
RAO

GHANSHYAM 
RAO POONAM RAO GNNO 27-06-1997 917565010826 Indian OPEN SEAT

440704530 459864
SHREYA 
VERMA

RAJESH KUMAR 
VERMA ALKA VERMA SCNO 14-07-2001 919455291324 Indian OPEN SEAT

270501845 459871
AKSHATA H 
HONNALLI HANAMANT NEELA BCNO 25-08-2001 919902036913 Indian OPEN SEAT

220600544 459904

THAKKAR 
SHREYA 
BHARATBHAI

THAKKAR 
BHARATBHAI 
LAXMANBHAI

THAKKAR UNNATIBEN 
BHARATBHAI EWNO 14-12-1999 919825027815 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311705774 459910

DUMANE 
ISHA 
UMASHANKAR UMASHANKAR SONIYA GNNO 16-03-2001 919403691717 Indian OPEN SEAT

441001668 459912
YASH KUMAR 
BHATI HARISH KUMAR HEMLATA BCNO 10-08-2001 919873320666 Indian OPEN SEAT

200133302 459958 JASMINE
RAJENDER 
KUMAR KUSUM BCNO 16-09-2000 917838740788 Indian OPEN SEAT

200124971 459960 GAUTAM
NAWAL KISHOR 
YADAV KIRAN KUMARI BCNO 26-08-2000 918709135842 Indian OPEN SEAT

200134991 459962

SURABHI 
KRISHAN 
GULAB K K GULAB SHASHI GULAB GNNO 22-07-2001 918470834808 Indian OPEN SEAT

200140751 459989
SAKSHI 
ADHIKARI

MAHENDRA 
SINGH RENU ADHIKARI GNNO 27-01-2001 918428342826 Indian OPEN SEAT

440815783 460008
TANISHA 
VARUN

ANURODH 
KUMAR UMA BHARTI SCNO 23-09-2001 918933042503 Indian OPEN SEAT

270703958 460092
GURUPRASAD 
DANDAGI SADASHIV SHWETA BCNO 02-07-2001 919731611181 Indian OPEN SEAT

460501473 460097 DIPANSHU DEY DILIP KUMAR DEY PARBATI DEY GNNO 07-01-1999 917427939337 Indian OPEN SEAT

200119523 460143 MANSI AHUJA
VED PARKASH 
AHUJA POONAM AHUJA GNNO 26-01-2001 919213950948 Indian OPEN SEAT

221003185 460219

RATHOD 
MALIKA 
ARJUNBHAI ARJUNBHAI SONALBEN SCNO 31-01-2002 919429783514 Indian OPEN SEAT

200154935 460223
NITIKA 
CHAUHAN RAJPAL SINGH TINA CHAUHAN GNNO 24-06-1999 918368600405 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311807803 460225

SHAIKH SABA 
FIRDOUS 
RIYASAT ALI RIYASAT ALI NAZRA BANO GNNO 18-06-2000 918208933726 Indian OPEN SEAT

390312241 460275

TEPENDRA 
KUMAR 
JAJORIA

RAJESH KUMAR 
JAJORIA BHAGWATI DEVI SCNO 25-08-2001 919314505258 Indian OPEN SEAT

460800536 460281
SOURADWIP 
BISWAS

MUKUL 
CHANDRA 
BISWAS SUMITA BISWAS SCNO 11-12-2001 919475509398 Indian OPEN SEAT

200131398 460309 ARYAN MANOJ KUMAR RAGINI KUMARI GNNO 11-02-1999 919110968042 Indian OPEN SEAT

440205300 460319
VIBHU 
JAISWAL KAPIL JAISWAL SANDHYA JAISWAL BCNO 16-12-1999 918447223709 Indian OPEN SEAT

410121330 460325 B SRINIDHI C BALAJI V DEEPALAKSHMI GNNO 24-07-2000 919962543399 Indian OPEN SEAT
270204841 460334 JAYANTH S SURESH B ANUSUYA H Y SCNO 18-12-2001 919113558419 Indian OPEN SEAT

150102574 460369
MUZNA AISHA 
ANSARI

MD SALEEM 
ANSARI RANI ANSARI BCNO 21-05-2001 918789690473 Indian OPEN SEAT

270207690 460388 M NIMISHA M SRINIVAS M PRATHYUSHA BCNO 24-04-2000 916362705743 Indian OPEN SEAT

310705570 460394

HATKAR 
BHUSHAN 
BARKU

BARKU DEORAM 
PATIL JAYSHRI BCNO 12-03-1999 918805581396 Indian OPEN SEAT

120516370 460408
SALADI 
SIREESHA

SALADI 
SRINIVASARAO

SALADI 
RAMABHASKARAM GNNO 13-06-2001 919441103083 Indian OPEN SEAT

410106215 460415

ANTONY 
JORDAN 
GNANAVEL

SUNDAR 
GNANAVEL MANJU GRACE BCNO 05-12-1998 919500597612 Indian OPEN SEAT

120205775 460418
H SATHYA 
POOJA

M P H BHEEMA 
RAO H SRILATHAMMA GNNO 09-05-2000 919440365066 Indian OPEN SEAT

410500857 460427 SARIKA M MURUGAN S THAMAYANTHI M SCNO 27-07-2002 919894420400 Indian OPEN SEAT
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300404412 460435

ARVIND 
KUMAR 
MARAVI

INDAR LAL 
MARAVI ANUSUIYA MARAVI STNO 01-07-2001 919111710373 Indian OPEN SEAT

410112372 460448 INDUMATHI S R SAMINATHAN S SASIKALA BCNO 12-11-2000 919940074849 Indian OPEN SEAT

150217714 460456
TRIPTI TANVI 
HANSDA JOHN HANSDA KUMLEN HANSDA STNO 18-01-1999 918521005123 Indian OPEN SEAT

410108592 460457 ADHI SHREE R RAJA ASUNAMA B ANBUCHELVI S BCNO 15-01-2002 919080586332 Indian OPEN SEAT

120202435 460467
T MANJULA 
DEVI T SRINIVASULU

T VENKATA 
RAMANAMMA SCNO 04-07-2001 918179961442 Indian OPEN SEAT

410114086 460485

SUBHA 
ABINETHRI 
PREMANANTH A PREMANANTH D SENTHIL KUMARI SCNO 19-04-2001 919840463885 Indian OPEN SEAT

120515441 460487 S BHAVANA S TANAJI S RAJASHREE BCNO 03-02-1999 919848415250 Indian OPEN SEAT

280308756 460496

ALVIN 
ABRAHAM 
JAMES JAMES ABRAHAM SEEMA JAMES GNNO 21-03-1999 919496428648 Indian OPEN SEAT

311205027 460509

MAILARE 
ANKITA 
ANGAD ANGAD JAYSHREE BCNO 05-02-2000 918669338901 Indian OPEN SEAT

411401116 460524
SHANMUGAVE
L B BASKARAN G SRIPRIYA B BCNO 16-10-2001 919442310222 Indian OPEN SEAT

411004218 460534
BHUVANESWA
RI T S

SOMASUNDARA
M T SHANTHI S BCNO 05-05-2001 919865870994 Indian OPEN SEAT

410202915 460550
MOHINI 
ESHWAR K KARNAN V UMA MAHESWARI N B SCNO 20-11-2000 919443064327 Indian OPEN SEAT

410907429 460551 SARIGA DEVI D DEVAMOORTHY P KALAISELVI S SCNO 06-12-2000 919489374963 Indian OPEN SEAT
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411202227 460557 SIVASAKTHI K KALIDOSS K MAHALAKSHMI G SCNO 28-04-2001 916369098594 Indian OPEN SEAT

120505317 460564
JITTHUKA 
PRAVEENRAJ J VANABALUDU J BALA PRASANNA SCNO 01-09-2000 919966652692 Indian OPEN SEAT

420100048 460600
MOHAMMED 
IFTHEQAR ALI

MOHAMMED 
ASIF ALI NAHEED AFROZ BCNO 30-06-2001 919700983011 Indian OPEN SEAT

270509197 460602
ARPITA R 
DESHMUKH

RAJU B 
DESHMUKH SUSHMA DESHMUKH GNNO 14-04-2002 919741592933 Indian OPEN SEAT

390101895 460612
DIKSHA 
CHARAN

NARPAT S 
CHARAN CHANDRAKALA BCNO 07-03-2000 919571678797 Indian OPEN SEAT

281106215 460641 LEKSHMI P K PREMJITH P C KUMARI RADHIKA B K SCNO 26-01-2002 919446051436 Indian OPEN SEAT

390344073 460649
VISHVENDRA 
SINGH BALRAM SHEELA BCNO 22-11-2000 919694737476 Indian OPEN SEAT

411003705 460656 AKILESWARI N
NAMASIVAYARA
MAMOORTHY PONNI BCNO 11-10-2000 919698590856 Indian OPEN SEAT

311019978 460658
TULASKAR 
TANVI VIJAY VIJAY MADHAVI BCNO 12-04-2000 918928448594 Indian OPEN SEAT

281200247 460682
VISHNU 
SWAROOP S SASIKUMAR T SWAPNA V V BCNO 16-09-2000 917592978217 Indian OPEN SEAT

281001715 460722
SHIFANA 
SHARAF

SHARAFUDEEN 
NOOHUKUNJU 
NAZEER SUBAIDA BCNO 08-08-2000 919567755702 Indian OPEN SEAT

260101553 460725
NEHA 
SHARMA BHUDEO SHARMA GUDIYA DEVI STNO 19-07-2000 916200340090 Indian OPEN SEAT

260306094 460762

SIMMI 
JYOTSANA 
KUJUR BANCHAS KUJUR MONICA MINZ STNO 25-01-1999 918877228740 Indian OPEN SEAT

230208235 460792 ANNU RAMPAL NIRMALA DEVI BCNO 09-04-1998 917988647809 Indian OPEN SEAT
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310906736 460825
MORE VEDIKA 
SHIVAJIRAO SHIVAJIRAO SUREKHA EWNO 27-11-2000 917249100720 Indian OPEN SEAT

220701609 460859
PADHRESA 
MEET JAY

PADHRESA JAY 
HARILAL

PADHRESA 
GEETANJALI JAY SCNO 06-04-2001 919909353662 Indian OPEN SEAT

140301271 460864
MAUSHUMI 
BHASPAR PINTU BHASPAR NAMITA DAS BHASPAR SCNO 19-02-2000 919707727907 Indian OPEN SEAT

311801679 460879

YASH 
MORESHWAR 
DEKATE

MORESHWAR 
RAJARAM DEKATE

MAYA MORESHWAR 
DEKATE BCNO 22-01-2001 919422088201 Indian OPEN SEAT

450102512 460881
LAVANYA 
MOHAN

CHANDRA 
MOHAN SUNITA MOHAN SCNO 29-12-1998

110278305911
02 Indian OPEN SEAT

280302479 460884
ROHAN 
AJEESH AJEESH K S VIJAYALEKSHMI AJEESH GNNO 05-09-2001 919497780524 Indian OPEN SEAT

160112040 460894 RITIK DAHIYA
NARENDER 
DAHIYA BHANWATI GNNO 09-07-2000 919416774809 Indian OPEN SEAT

410103885 460899 SAMYUKTHA S SIVAKUMAR K SOWMYA S BCNO 14-08-2001 919841185673 Indian OPEN SEAT

410209635 460928 PRATIKA M
MUTHAMIZH 
CHEZHIYAN MP RATHIKA K SCNO 03-08-2001 919171844581 Indian OPEN SEAT

300110596 460930 RISHA KHAN I A KHAN RIZWANA KHAN GNNO 05-04-2000
017093991501
70 Indian OPEN SEAT

120516368 460949

KOLA 
JERUSHA 
RUTH KOLA ISAAC

KOLA MARTHA 
SUNDAR HEPSIBA BCNO 16-10-2000 919441042998 Indian OPEN SEAT

220100394 460979
PRIVA 
THAKKAR UMANG THAKKAR KETA THAKKAR GNNO 18-09-2001 918849086574 Indian OPEN SEAT

270705735 461003 S P VINUTHA
PURUSHOTHAMA 
M VIJAYA LALITHA T BCNO 17-11-1999 919900979753 Indian OPEN SEAT

210101305 461010
RACHIT BHIVA 
PARAB BHIVA PARAB SHAILAJA PARAB GNNO 25-11-2000 919049599955 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420138457 461014
DADI VIJAY 
BHARGAV

DADI YERAKAYYA 
NAIDU

DADI VENKATA 
KUMARI BCNO 19-10-1999 918341915480 Indian OPEN SEAT

281204142 461053
DEVIKA C 
BABU CHANDRABABU SATHEEDEVI SCNO 05-03-1999 918547733888 Indian OPEN SEAT

230102224 461058
MANISH 
KUMAR AJAY KUMAR MALA DEVI BCNO 19-02-2001 918527303817 Indian OPEN SEAT

280200939 461072
MIDHUNA 
BABU BABU K A MINI P V SCNO 06-07-2001 918592041007 Indian OPEN SEAT

270303402 461074
AKSHATHA H 
M MAHALINGAPPA GEETHA BCNO 09-09-2001 919241681375 Indian OPEN SEAT

460813530 461082
SAMARPITA 
RAY DEBASIS RAY MALABIKA RAY SCNO 11-05-1995 919836467363 Indian OPEN SEAT

380400259 461099
MANPREET 
KAUR PARVEEN KUMAR MANJEET KAUR VIRDI SCNO 07-01-2001 917696278223 Indian OPEN SEAT

311804735 461143

SAMRIDDHI 
PRATEEK 
SHARMA

PRATEEK 
LADURAM 
SHARMA

RANU PRATEEK 
SHARMA GNNO 11-07-2001 918898003226 Indian OPEN SEAT

380100882 461163
CHANDANDEE
P KAUR

BULAND IQBAL 
SINGH MANDEEP KAUR GNNO 19-06-1998 919815343728 Indian OPEN SEAT

420505520 461176
MADAPATI 
SHANMUKH

MADAPATI 
CHAKRADHAR 
RAO SINGARAJU SARADA GNNO 04-03-2001 919866545288 Indian OPEN SEAT

170305125 461179
RESHMA 
SINGH

RAMESH KUMAR 
SINGH PRATIBHA SINGH STNO 21-07-2000 919340657715 Indian OPEN SEAT

311117472 461185
SHRUTI M 
JADHAV

MANIKRAO V 
JADHAV SHILPA M JADHAV GNNO 02-05-2002 919518508814 Indian OPEN SEAT

270203387 461217 BHAVANA V VELU NAYAKAR M SANDHYA SCNO 12-05-2001 917975364375 Indian OPEN SEAT

200127857 461218
KHYATI 
SHARMA NARESH SHARMA LALTESH SHARMA GNNO 01-12-2000 919971161947 Indian OPEN SEAT

370103046 461250 SWATHI S SRINIVASAN R S SUBHA G GNNO 20-09-2001 918248888046 Indian OPEN SEAT
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440803219 461266
DIVYANSHU 
KUMAR SUNIL KUMAR KANTI SCNO 20-09-1998 918896505882 Indian OPEN SEAT

310802921 461285
PATIL SAKSHI 
KRISHNA KRISHNA NILIMA BCNO 23-11-2001 919922851857 Indian OPEN SEAT

270105522 461286
AADILNAWAZ 
SHAIKH ATAULLAH HABIBA BCNO 07-11-2001 917022014697 Indian OPEN SEAT

210101923 461287

RUTIKA 
PARAB 
MAHADEV

MAHADEV 
SAKHARAM 
PARAB

ANJALI MAHADEV 
PARAB GNNO 24-02-2000 917066842039 Indian OPEN SEAT

440206161 461292
SWATI 
SONKAR

MANOJ KUMAR 
SONKAR SEEMA SONKAR SCNO 10-12-2002 917703031714 Indian OPEN SEAT

411102207 461302 DILLIKA K V KUPPAN K KOMATHI BCNO 28-07-2000 919944349625 Indian OPEN SEAT

390328328 461328
AKANKSHA 
KUSHWAHA GULAB CHAND HANSA KUSHWAHA GNNO 21-09-2000 916260958438 Indian OPEN SEAT

390505264 461333 APALA SAHU
SHAILENDRA 
KUMAR SAHU SONU SAHU BCNO 01-08-2000 919425437113 Indian OPEN SEAT

300310343 461341
SIMRAN 
KATARIA RAMESH KATARIA ANITA KATARIA GNNO 15-07-1999 919425962013 Indian OPEN SEAT

311101663 461360

GAWNER 
RUCHIKA 
DILIPRAO DILIPRAO VARSHA BCNO 03-10-1999 917020758034 Indian OPEN SEAT

281103446 461369
AAHLADHA 
HARILAL A HARILAL N ANJU HARILAL BCNO 11-03-2000 919633625577 Indian OPEN SEAT

460102130 461374 PAPAI BISWAS
CHIRANJIB 
KUMAR BISWAS

CHHANDA KAYAL 
BISWAS BCNO 10-10-1999 918240832344 Indian OPEN SEAT

310900669 461376

KADAM 
SHIVANI 
SUGREEV SUGREEV SHARAYU EWNO 19-02-2000 919890603646 Indian OPEN SEAT

280306886 461388
MEENAKSHI P 
S

SATHYADEVAN P 
S JAYA V N BCNO 21-04-2001 919544343684 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311807792 461401

GHULE 
SHWETA 
SANJAY SANJAY SANGITA SCNO 12-05-2001 919702750036 Indian OPEN SEAT

250105749 461415
KARAN 
CHOUDHARY PRITAM DASS MUKESH DEVI GNPH 10-03-2001 919682604317 Indian OPEN SEAT

270218215 461500
MOULYA S 
PRASAD

SHANKARA 
PRASAD K V PADMANJALI DEVI K M SCNO 10-02-2001 919480455623 Indian OPEN SEAT

270231575 461510 MOUNIKA B M MUNIKRISHNAN ARUNAMMA SCNO 12-12-2001 919843492105 Indian OPEN SEAT

311110822 461518
FULEY SHREYA 
KISHOR KISHOR BHARATI SCNO 25-02-2000 919370226274 Indian OPEN SEAT

281113195 461546 SANDRA S SREENIVAS V K RENJINI V K SCNO 08-07-2000 919387490225 Indian OPEN SEAT

260101701 461551
ROSHAN 
KUMAR

RAM NARESH 
SINGH MANJU DEVI BCNO 01-07-2000 916201376556 Indian OPEN SEAT

280405265 461554
ANUPAMA E 
VENUGOPAL E V VENUGOPAL VALSAMMA V S SCNO 25-09-2000 919495559260 Indian OPEN SEAT

200135776 461614
NIKITA 
SOTHWAL OM PRAKASH PINKI SCNO 02-05-2001 919650275587 Indian OPEN SEAT

281114431 461621 PRANAV R
RAJENDRAN 
PILLAI LATHAKUMARY AMMA BCNO 25-12-1999 919495270108 Indian OPEN SEAT

311016942 461622

BHATI 
SURENDRASIN
GH 
BHAVARSINGH BHAVARSINGH PRAKASHKANWAR GNNO 14-11-2002 919049581315 Indian OPEN SEAT

120514516 461626

SATHISETTI 
LAKSHMI 
PRAVEENA NAGA SURYARAO MANGA GNNO 04-10-2001 919912553634 Indian OPEN SEAT

410116140 461637 POOJHITHA R
RADHAKRISHNAN 
R NITHYAKALYANI R BCNO 22-05-2002 919445254697 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390607789 461640
ROHIT 
PARMAR

BHANWARLAL 
PARMAR KAMLA PARMAR BCNO 28-01-2000 919636640051 Indian OPEN SEAT

281205900 461652
NIRAND 
NANDA

NANDAKUMAR C 
R ANAND LALI NEERA BCNO 19-02-2001 919567677979 Indian OPEN SEAT

220500851 461666
PATEL SMIT 
RAMESHBHAI RAMESHBHAI VELIBEN SCNO 24-02-2001 919979190455 Indian OPEN SEAT

120505702 461695
MARABOYINA 
BHARGAV

MARABOYINA 
GURAVAIAH

MARABOYINA DHANA 
LAKSHMI BCNO 13-05-2002 919553548015 Indian OPEN SEAT

200144764 461728 VARSHA VED PRAKASH SARLA SCNO 13-08-2002 919643251563 Indian OPEN SEAT

120609206 461749 SUMAN LAL SHYAM LAL SUDHA LAL EWNO 04-11-1998
785094303378
50 Indian OPEN SEAT

300306511 461759
KANISHK 
JATAV SUNIL JATAV LATA JATAV SCNO 02-10-1999 919301634820 Indian OPEN SEAT

380202054 461767 PARTIKSHA RAM SINGH KRISHNA DEVI GNNO 12-01-1999 917056140564 Indian OPEN SEAT

240203039 461777 NAZIYA MALIK SHOKAT ALI GULSHAN BEGUM GNPH 07-07-2002 919805622680 Indian OPEN SEAT

380101008 461800
VRISHIKA 
ARORA ROHIT ARORA RUCHI ARORA GNNO 29-12-2000 919888908478 Indian OPEN SEAT

280304941 461815
ELIZABETH 
ALIAS ALIAS K V JAYARANI VERGHESE GNNO 18-07-2001 919656261004 Indian OPEN SEAT

200105068 461835
UDITA 
KHURANA

VIVEK KUMAR 
KHURANA SHIWANI KHURANA GNNO 12-08-2001 919991180606 Indian OPEN SEAT

390327185 461849 REKHA MEENA
ROSHAN LAL 
MEENA RAJNI MEENA STNO 21-10-1998 918209602141 Indian OPEN SEAT

300103841 461853
KARTIK 
MEENA R C MEENA URMILA MEENA STPH 22-03-2000 919694710638 Indian OPEN SEAT

200124032 461860 SACHIN NAGI
SANJEEV KUMAR 
NAGI SUNITI GNNO 21-10-1999 919868261226 Indian OPEN SEAT

200141003 461874

KACHO 
REHAN RAZA 
KHAN

KACHO LIYAQAT 
ALI KHAN SAIRA BANO STNO 23-12-2001 917428558609 Indian OPEN SEAT
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460100073 461882 PUJA BISWAS
NIRANJAN 
BISWAS ARCHANA BISWAS SCNO 21-12-1996 918274800114 Indian OPEN SEAT

281207158 461889 AKASH BABU P I BABU SHINY BABU SCNO 31-08-1999 918943087281 Indian OPEN SEAT

120403750 461910
SALLAKUTTI 
SUMA S SRINIVASULU S LAKSHMI SCNO 17-03-2002 919440150435 Indian OPEN SEAT

260200689 461931
SUSHMITA 
TOPPO BIMAL TOPPO SNEHLATA TOPPO STNO 21-10-2000 919031901045 Indian OPEN SEAT

311800385 461934

SABLE 
AISHVARYA 
LAXMAN LAXMAN RUKMINI STNO 21-09-2000 919821570735 Indian OPEN SEAT

410906386 461963
DHIVYA 
DHARSHINI R RAVICHANDRAN USHARANI BCNO 01-07-2001 919443906657 Indian OPEN SEAT

460825677 462005
RAHALA 
HANSDA

LATE 
GORACHAND 
HANSDA PANMONI HANSDA STNO 08-07-1997 917908848818 Indian OPEN SEAT

460818338 462010
ASHIF IKBAL 
MOLLA

ABDUL MANNAN 
MOLLA ASPIA BEGUM BCNO 08-02-2000 919804966398 Indian OPEN SEAT

281110704 462033 PARVATHY B BIJU R AJITHA O BCNO 14-06-2001 919447461725 Indian OPEN SEAT

311016105 462042
DEVIKA 
UNIYAL VIKASH UNIYAL DEEPTI UNIYAL GNNO 04-10-2000 919999614608 Indian OPEN SEAT

280301553 462044
ANN MARIA 
GEORGE GEORGE P JOHN LIJI GEORGE GNNO 05-10-2000 919451261787 Indian OPEN SEAT

200137076 462052
VENKATESH 
SINHA

SANJAY KUMAR 
SINHA BABITA KUMARI BCNO 04-05-2000 919315362638 Indian OPEN SEAT

281112535 462070 SANDRA GOPI GOPI M LATHA KUMARI J T BCNO 08-11-1999 919497707154 Indian OPEN SEAT

270704664 462078
AYSHATH 
SAFEEDA N ABDULLA JAMEELA BCNO 16-04-2001 919900662936 Indian OPEN SEAT

270209023 462083
FAIZAN 
SHARIFF

MOHAMMED 
INAYATHULLA 
SHARIFF NUSRATH FATIMA BCNO 26-04-2001 918197123066 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270500764 462090 TOUFEEQ RAFEEQ ZEENATH BEGUM BCNO 20-05-2001 916393566732 Indian OPEN SEAT
200143077 462135 ISHA SINGH HUKUM SINGH SHASHI SINGH SCNO 22-01-2002 919718599357 Indian OPEN SEAT
280610529 462143 ABIN N NIYAS S SHANIDAMOL A BCNO 28-07-2000 919447277397 Indian OPEN SEAT

230103045 462150
RAHUL 
CHAUDHARY UPENDER SINGH SUDESH RANI GNNO 31-07-2000 918376980335 Indian OPEN SEAT

220401120 462174
SHAH PALAK 
KIRANKUMAR

KIRANKUMAR 
SHAH SONALBEN SHAH SCNO 18-06-2002 919979882468 Indian OPEN SEAT

441000503 462216
NISHU 
KUMARI RAJAN KUMAR SUNITA KUMARI GNNO 03-07-2001 919582775116 Indian OPEN SEAT

410107694 462219 G KAVIYA K GOPI G RADHA BCNO 25-07-2002 919840193965 Indian OPEN SEAT

311114625 462232
DEOLIKAR 
GAURI VIJAY VIJAY DEOLIKAR NITA DEOLIKAR GNNO 09-09-2001 919421726843 Indian OPEN SEAT

440826897 462299
SARANSH 
TIWARI

KRIPA SHANKAR 
TIWARI REETA TIWARI EWNO 18-11-2001 916392972859 Indian OPEN SEAT

200154001 462306
ANUBHAV 
BAGHEL PREM KUMAR SUSHMA KUMARI BCNO 23-03-2002 918178209852 Indian OPEN SEAT

311114746 462312

TOPESH 
RAJKUMAR 
PATLE

RAJKUMAR 
JAYPAT PATLE

TULSA RAJKUMAR 
PATLE BCNO 03-08-2000 919075342684 Indian OPEN SEAT

310900592 462315

SOLANKE 
SHWETA 
RAJARAM

RAJARAM 
KASHIRAM 
SOLANKE SAKHUBAI STNO 31-03-2000 919004599638 Indian OPEN SEAT

460813819 462325
SAMBHABAN 
DE SUBRATA DE RINA DE SCNO 14-07-2000 919433050714 Indian OPEN SEAT

200150416 462329 ADITYA GOLA
KEWAL KRISHAN 
GOLA MAMTA BCNO 27-12-2001 919899384676 Indian OPEN SEAT

270241385 462334

VINOD 
SURENDRA 
SINGROHA

SURENDRA P 
SINGROHA BANITA SINGROHA GNNO 28-02-2002 919482511519 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270705459 462374
ROHAN 
SATIHAL SABU ANITA GNNO 15-06-2001 919448184283 Indian OPEN SEAT

281211262 462419
MALLAIKA 
MANOJ MANOJ V R SARA PHILIP BCNO 31-03-2001 919895600000 Indian OPEN SEAT

311516585 462441
PISAL PRATIK 
BALASAHEB BALASAHEB VAISHALI GNNO 17-01-2001 917666251373 Indian OPEN SEAT

200125152 462452 ISSANI BHOI SANJEEV BHOI SAGARIKA BHOI GNNO 13-01-2001 919560337856 Indian OPEN SEAT

390506117 462500
GUNJAN 
MEHRA RAJESH MEHRA ANITA MEHRA SCNO 26-10-2001 919829796002 Indian OPEN SEAT

150207246 462517
MANISHA 
KUMARI

RAJ KUMAR 
THAKUR ANJU RANI STNO 16-01-2002 919006248050 Indian OPEN SEAT

440803249 462522
SHRUTI 
KUMARI ASHOK KUMAR SUNITA SCNO 04-12-2001 919450646441 Indian OPEN SEAT

460702338 462580
MOUNAJIT 
DAS PRAKASH DAS RUMA DAS GNPH 19-05-2001 917478415008 Indian OPEN SEAT

380500388 462584
ANUJ 
CHIKERSAL

NARESH 
CHIKERSAL SUMAN CHIKERSAL EWNO 11-09-1999 918264594157 Indian OPEN SEAT

460804845 462587
SUDIPTA 
PANDIT

BIMAL KUMAR 
PANDIT

SWARNA CHAMPA 
PANDIT GNNO 06-04-2000 919732930521 Indian OPEN SEAT

311019820 462620 SANJANA SHYAM GAYATRI EWNO 01-11-2001 919172227200 Indian OPEN SEAT
230206961 462628 ARSH MANOJ KUMAR MAMTA GNNO 27-03-2001 919034482226 Indian OPEN SEAT

200153813 462654
MEHAK 
BHATIA PUNEET BHATIA SHALINI BHATIA GNNO 03-09-2001 919013493705 Indian OPEN SEAT

460800498 462668
VISHAL 
KUMAR SINHA

SUMIT KUMAR 
SINHA MAMATA SINHA EWNO 21-12-1999 918617614889 Indian OPEN SEAT

240104675 462727
NAVEEN 
SAGAR RAMESH CHAND INDIRA KUMARI BCNO 29-12-1999 919418045927 Indian OPEN SEAT

260300319 462743 SHILPI GUPTA
OM PRAKASH 
GUPTA VIJAY LAXMI GUPTA BCNO 13-05-2000 918210313846 Indian OPEN SEAT
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180100164 462746
MITESHKUMA
R PATEL

SHAILESHBHAI 
PATEL DHANUBEN PATEL STNO 27-02-2002 917069418760 Indian OPEN SEAT

150224816 462747 SHIKHA RAJ
RAJAN KUMAR 
SINHA ALKA SINHA GNNO 25-10-2000 919471288712 Indian OPEN SEAT

230200813 462771
DIVESH 
SINGLA NARESH SINGLA PUSHPA SINGLA GNNO 04-09-2001 919991068058 Indian OPEN SEAT

460820981 462775
ALAPAN 
CHATTERJEE

DEBABRATA 
CHATTERJEE DOLA CHATTERJEE GNNO 19-09-2000 918420347644 Indian OPEN SEAT

420104683 462777

DAMERA 
UMESH 
CHANDRA

DAMERA 
SRINIVASULU

DAMERA 
MAHESHWARI BCNO 14-05-2002 918008677716 Indian OPEN SEAT

280107046 462804
SREEDEVAN 
VAMADEVAN

GOPALAN 
VAMADEVAN SUBHA VAMADEVAN BCNO 09-09-2001 919946573678 Indian OPEN SEAT

410119318 462805
HARSHITHA M 
S SUDHAKAR M BHANUMATHI M S BCNO 23-06-2001 917338928102 Indian OPEN SEAT

460820551 462870 RUELIA MAJHI
TAPAS KUMAR 
MAJHI KABERI MAJHI GNNO 04-10-2000 919836450858 Indian OPEN SEAT

410302011 462936 BODHAKAN S SELVAM K MALAR S BCNO 22-11-2000 917708726134 Indian OPEN SEAT

200141919 462943
USHA RANI 
BISWAS

MRINAL KANTI 
BISWAS LAXMI RANI BISWAS SCNO 04-04-1996 919549292844 Indian OPEN SEAT

410909526 462994 SANJUTHA U UMAPATHI M ARTHI T SCNO 15-12-2001 919486086399 Indian OPEN SEAT

460822252 462999
SOUMEN 
SARKAR PANKAJ SARKAR MITALI SARKAR SCNO 03-01-2000 918478825630 Indian OPEN SEAT

410104929 463017
CHARAN 
KUMAR S SUGUMAR M SHEELA S GNNO 09-11-2000 919444847160 Indian OPEN SEAT

311805401 463028

JOSHI 
DHANASHREE 
SUDHIR SUDHIR JOSHI JAYASHREE GNNO 20-10-2001 918691914567 Indian OPEN SEAT

410115000 463040 VAISHNAVI K R KARUNAKARAN K KANIMOZHI SCNO 04-04-2001 916379955911 Indian OPEN SEAT
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411302525 463044

AJI 
MAGDALENE 
PONMALAR A 
L

LIVINGSTON 
SUGIRTHARAJAN 
V A JEYANTHI D GNNO 14-04-2000 919942084909 Indian OPEN SEAT

120515848 463045

GUDIPUTI 
KOUSHIKA 
CHOWDARY

GUDIPUTI 
RAGHAVENDRA

GUDIPUTI PRASANNA 
KUMARI GNNO 22-02-2002 919704727122 Indian OPEN SEAT

390500603 463050
SHIVANI 
CHOUDHARY

DEVENDRA 
KUMAR 
CHOUDHARY HEMA CHOUDHARY SCNO 24-10-1996 917250071541 Indian OPEN SEAT

410908284 463053 MENAKA S SELVAM A MUNIYAMMAL S BCNO 24-09-1999 918220752810 Indian OPEN SEAT

281110139 463063 HARSHA BABU K BABU REMA BABU SCNO 01-06-1994 919846227390 Indian OPEN SEAT

390320909 463066
PRASUN 
MARWADI

MAHENDRA 
MARWADI SUREKHA MARWADI SCNO 29-04-2002 917062636909 Indian OPEN SEAT

200128023 463086 ANKIT TALAN
SUKHVIR SINGH 
TALAN MEENA DEVI BCNO 13-09-1996 919555395056 Indian OPEN SEAT

320101040 463095
THOUNAOJAM 
 NENA

THOUNAOJAM 
NONIKUMAR 
SINGH

THOUNAOJAM 
SUMATI DEVI BCNO 14-07-1999 918787489715 Indian OPEN SEAT

411305927 463122
JESWIN 
IMMANUEL S STANLY EDWARD SUGI JEBA PRIYA L BCNO 30-08-2000 919366715000 Indian OPEN SEAT

420500939 463154
POOLA 
HARIPRIYA

POOLA 
VENKANNA POOLA UPENDRA SCNO 07-11-2001 918499922406 Indian OPEN SEAT

120206397 463185
ANANTHA 
SIDDARTHA M SREENIVASULU M RAJESWARI SCNO 29-06-2000 918186981118 Indian OPEN SEAT

200119386 463193 SINNY GUPTA RAJESH GUPTA SHASHI GUPTA BCNO 21-07-1999 919971686952 Indian OPEN SEAT

170202538 463194
NANDINI 
BAGHEL MANOJ BAGHEL UTTARA BAGHEL SCNO 16-06-2000 917987038183 Indian OPEN SEAT

390511988 463213 DIVYA SHIKHA
BIHARI LAL 
CHAUDHARY SUMITRA DEVI SCNO 12-06-1999 919504090543 Indian OPEN SEAT
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410611549 463214 ANJUGA K J KOTTESVARAN K ADHILAKSHMI BCNO 06-10-2001 919843090003 Indian OPEN SEAT

300304260 463216 PRAKHAR JAIN AVINASH JAIN ASHA JAIN GNNO 17-04-2000 919521444042 Indian OPEN SEAT

420200297 463221

VAKULABHAR
ANAM 
GAYATHRI

VAKULABHARANA
M 
SATYANARAYANA

SRIPERUMBUDUR 
RAMADEVI BCNO 25-10-2001 919573291614 Indian OPEN SEAT

440400819 463223 CHHAVI SINGH
MAHESH 
CHANDRA MAMTA SCNO 14-09-1998 917017640512 Indian OPEN SEAT

410802062 463228
DEEPALAKSHM
I S D DEVARAJ S SASIKALA D BCNO 11-07-2000 919443388896 Indian OPEN SEAT

420504911 463278 IQRA ALI
MOHAMMED 
ASIF ALI GOUSIA BEGUM BCNO 24-02-2000 918106168116 Indian OPEN SEAT

270234285 463307
SABRINA 
TABRAIZ

SYED SHAMS 
TABRAIZ SONIA TABRAIZ BCNO 03-04-2001 919845001618 Indian OPEN SEAT

420118690 463308
KASARLA SAI 
SHASHANK RAJ KUMAR SANDHYA RANI BCNO 17-05-2001 918919720205 Indian OPEN SEAT

230103423 463318
TAMANNA 
SHARMA SATYPAL SHARMA REKHA SHARMA GNNO 01-02-2001 917982487305 Indian OPEN SEAT

410600803 463324 VISITHRADEVI PALANIKUMAR AYEEAMMAL SCNO 06-05-2001 919790687920 Indian OPEN SEAT

311014803 463340
SANJANA A 
NIKAM

AVINASH A 
NIKAM SEEMA A NIKAM SCNO 19-02-2002 919987096056 Indian OPEN SEAT

270244154 463343
AMRITA D 
GAIKWAD

DNYANESHWAR 
GAIKWAD KALPANA GAIKWAD GNNO 21-06-1999 919561951504 Indian OPEN SEAT

200107697 463356 RIDHI PRASAD AMARNATH VANDANA PRASAD GNNO 02-07-1999 919818444382 Indian OPEN SEAT

200122830 463359 YASHIKA PRADEEP KUMAR GUDDI GNNO 18-08-2000 918375032531 Indian OPEN SEAT
270808574 463367 CHETHAN K R RAJU SHEELA BCPH 10-11-2000 919980102570 Indian OPEN SEAT
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360702438 463373 SAILAJA DORA
PURNA 
CHANDRA DORA JYOTI DORA STNO 26-05-2000 919348427960 Indian OPEN SEAT

260103349 463386
ANKITA 
TOPNO LUTHER TOPNO NELY TOPNO STNO 15-07-2000 919835977421 Indian OPEN SEAT

160114945 463400

ROOP 
HARNOOR 
KAUR HARBANS SINGH NARINDER KAUR SCNO 24-02-2000 919417130074 Indian OPEN SEAT

311506712 463405

THOMBRE 
SONALI 
SANJAY SANJAY DHANASHRI STNO 07-02-2000 919960385541 Indian OPEN SEAT

180100157 463427
SHRADDHA P 
RATHOD

PANKAJ D 
RATHOD JYOTSNA P RATHOD SCNO 21-12-2001 919574039483 Indian OPEN SEAT

420111075 463456 T SOWMYA
T CHANDRA 
SHEKHAR T SUNITHA BCNO 17-02-2002 919440345961 Indian OPEN SEAT

160114885 463481 RABJOT SINGH SURJEET SINGH VIJAY KUMARI SCNO 06-11-1998 918708081129 Indian OPEN SEAT

300400157 463488
SAKSHAM 
SAHU ASHOK SAHU ULKA SAHU BCNO 08-10-2001 919425388344 Indian OPEN SEAT

420203652 463490
ENDLA 
SOUMYA

ENDLA 
KANAKARAJU ENDLA SUJATHA BCNO 06-11-2000 916301916507 Indian OPEN SEAT

410210939 463495 KRITHIKA S SRINIVASAN S ABIRAMI N GNNO 06-04-2002 917904501938 Indian OPEN SEAT

390314465 463500 SANIYA SADIQ
MOHAMMED 
SADIQ SHAHEDA BANO BCNO 06-12-1999 919530157937 Indian OPEN SEAT

280811366 463504

AYSHATH 
THAHZILA 
ZAKWANA K M MOOSA H BEEFATHIMA BCNO 22-05-1999 919447948049 Indian OPEN SEAT

260308065 463519
ELIZA JOHN 
DUNGDUNG

JOHN 
DUNGDUNG SONA JHARIA KULLU STNO 10-01-2000 918873102915 Indian OPEN SEAT

120203495 463600
GUNTI 
BHARATH

GUNTI 
KRISHNAIAH GUNTI PADMA BCNO 29-11-2000 919177544205 Indian OPEN SEAT
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441100820 463605 SWETA YADAV VINOD KUMAR KAMLA YADAV BCNO 02-06-1995 919519832467 Indian OPEN SEAT
270202605 463611 BHAVANA BASAVARAJ BASAMMA BCNO 20-07-2000 919448651852 Indian OPEN SEAT

210101683 463618

NAMRATA 
NANDAKUMA
R SARANGALE NANDAKUMAR ASMITA GNNO 28-02-2000 919421635586 Indian OPEN SEAT

390316263 463632 MAMTA KARTAR SINGH SANJU DEVI SCNO 01-01-2002 918306489018 Indian OPEN SEAT

410113322 463633
SAIMA 
HAFSAH ABDUL RAHAMAN

NUSHEEN ZAHARA 
ABDUL RAHAMAN BCNO 13-11-2000 919841981742 NRI OPEN SEAT

280710724 463643
SUCHITHRA 
ANIL ANILKUMAR P T GIRIJA ANIL SCNO 23-06-1999 919947266159 Indian OPEN SEAT

270205331 463672
CHIRAAG 
RAVIKUMAR RAVIKUMAR

SHYAMALA 
RAVIKUMAR GNNO 03-10-2001 919449021070 Indian OPEN SEAT

311008824 463673 SHRUSTI MANOHAR PRAMILA SCNO 23-10-2001 919004757735 Indian OPEN SEAT

310980336 463680
IBATTE MANSI 
SHYAM SHYAM NILAM STNO 27-07-2000 919423719339 Indian OPEN SEAT

280900438 463707 NIYA PRAKASH PRAKASH DAVID JISHA OLIVIA BCNO 07-02-2000 919744690089 Indian OPEN SEAT

270215439 463752
KRITHIKA 
MANJUNATH MANJUNATH K

BHARATHI 
MANJUNATH BCNO 09-01-2001 919448380786 Indian OPEN SEAT

280306090 463768
AKSHAYA 
GEORGE K GEORGE LOUIS HERMINA SHINE GNNO 08-02-2000 919895449940 Indian OPEN SEAT

410609683 463769 SHIVANI G GUNASEELAN R PREMA LATHA G BCNO 06-06-2002 919442418648 Indian OPEN SEAT

170205727 463779 ANKUR VIJAY
NARAYAN 
PRASAD VIJAY SITA DEVI VIJAY SCNO 05-04-2000 918109051277 Indian OPEN SEAT

120403154 463782
YACHAM 
SHARVANI

YACHAM 
RAJANNA YACHAM SREEDEVI GNNO 19-10-2002 919440125045 Indian OPEN SEAT

200107859 463789 TARUN MISRA
DEVENDRA 
KUMAR MISRA SAROJ MISRA GNNO 05-01-1999 919161460666 Indian OPEN SEAT
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410703411 463791

MERISH 
RAYAN ARCHE 
ARCHEMIDIS ARCHEMIDIS HEPSY BAI BCNO 30-01-2001 919585278614 Indian OPEN SEAT

411303426 463802 MADHAVAN H HARIKRISHNAN A SELVI H BCNO 10-11-2001 919442053898 Indian OPEN SEAT

281208780 463821 VAISHNAVI J S
JYOTHISH 
KUMAR N V SHARMILA A K GNNO 11-02-2001 919495970970 Indian OPEN SEAT

311309422 463833

HARSHALI 
DNYANESHWA
R CHAUDHARI

DNYANESHWAR 
SANTOSH 
CHAUDHARI YOGITA BCNO 31-12-2001 919422232510 Indian OPEN SEAT

380501418 463858

EKNOOR 
KAUR 
NAURATH

BARINDER PAL 
SINGH SEEMA SINGH SCNO 02-04-2001 919814005713 Indian OPEN SEAT

300203396 463882
ANUSHKA 
GUPTA SANJEEV GUPTA MEENA GUPTA EWNO 13-08-2002 919329551276 Indian OPEN SEAT

420401073 463901
VODNALA SAI 
SHIVANI MAHESH VASANTHA BCPH 05-06-2001 916305843849 Indian OPEN SEAT

270236867 463912 NIRANJAN J B R BENAKESHA E S JAYASHEELA BCNO 01-09-2000 919483348073 Indian OPEN SEAT

281200748 463932
KRISHNENDU 
K B BHADRAN K K KALAVATHY P K BCNO 05-10-2000 919447476932 Indian OPEN SEAT

390361533 463934
KRISHNA 
SWAMI

SUBHASH DAS 
SWAMI SUSHILA DEVI SWAMI BCNO 12-10-1999 919414639651 Indian OPEN SEAT

280201924 463935 ANJU K L LALU A K GEETHA N M SCNO 30-06-2001 919207828533 Indian OPEN SEAT

410106027 463937 S SUPRAJA V A SUDHAKARAN P KOWSALYA GNNO 28-05-2001 917092051464 Indian OPEN SEAT

260310119 463964 SUPRIYA MINZ
PRADEEP XAVIER 
MINZ ROYAN MINZ STNO 07-05-2001 918877735798 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120104349 463985
ROSHINI 
PAMULA

VENKATA 
RAMANAIAH 
PAMULA SUJATHA PAMULA SCNO 30-04-2002 918824000946 Indian OPEN SEAT

411301971 463986 SAFRINA S SAHAYARAJ PAULINE BCNO 12-01-2001 917708621923 Indian OPEN SEAT

280301210 463988
ANN SUSAN 
MONCY

MONCY 
VARGHESE CHINNA V V GNNO 29-05-2001 919495780793 Indian OPEN SEAT

311123518 463996 TEJAS JAGTAP DHANPAL JAGTAP SUNITA JAGTAP SCNO 03-04-2001 919420303837 Indian OPEN SEAT

270707265 464025
KAPIL 
MAYAVANSHI

MANOJ 
MAYAVANSHI IRENE MAYAVANSHI SCNO 08-10-2001 919096346110 Indian OPEN SEAT

441108823 464043
VIDISHA 
DWIVEDI

RAJNISH 
CHANDRA 
DWIVEDI BANDANA DWIVEDI GNNO 24-09-1998 919415234586 Indian OPEN SEAT

440816591 464079
SANKALP 
RASTOGI RAJAT RASTOGI SONI RASTOGI GNNO 25-12-1999 919670973301 Indian OPEN SEAT

410100582 464113 KOMAL JAIN G GYANCHAND U SANGEETHA G GNNO 30-09-2002 917010438383 Indian OPEN SEAT

410120229 464116
BHARANIDHAR
AN C

CHANDRASEKARA
N G SULOCHANA C BCNO 28-02-2001 919597565847 Indian OPEN SEAT

311706031 464119

KOLEKAR 
VAIBHAV 
BALASAHEB BALASAHEB SUNITA BCNO 29-06-2000 917262888281 Indian OPEN SEAT

311109745 464123
VANSHIKA 
TRIPATHI RAJESH ANJALI GNNO 18-03-2000 918999599169 Indian OPEN SEAT

460809104 464131
DEBIPRASAD 
KAR

MANAS KUMAR 
KAR DIPTI KAR GNPH 12-10-1997 919433112201 Indian OPEN SEAT

281109245 464164 DEEPAK R S
B RAVEENDRAN 
KANI SYAMALA K STNO 22-07-1997 918592864410 Indian OPEN SEAT

281113400 464179
MERLIN 
JOSEPH A JOSEPH MEDONA JOSEPH BCNO 04-01-1999 919562198372 Indian OPEN SEAT
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440708191 464197
ARUNDHATI 
GROVER ARUN GROVER YATI GROVER GNNO 04-03-2001 919839613838 Indian OPEN SEAT

450103293 464206
IRAM 
KAHKASHA SHUJAAT HASAN SULTANA BCNO 09-12-1999 918445569869 Indian OPEN SEAT

420137956 464245
MANAAL 
JAFER BAIG

MIRZA JAFER 
BAIG KAUSER FATIMA BCNO 17-07-2002 918074831635 Indian OPEN SEAT

230100296 464252 DEEPIKA MADAN PUSHPA DEVI SCNO 13-11-2000 919999890691 Indian OPEN SEAT

390501589 464269 RUBI SINHA
MUKESH KUMAR 
SINHA MAMTA SINHA EWNO 25-11-1997 919672877464 Indian OPEN SEAT

460812748 464284
KIRAN 
KUMARI DAS BIJOY RABI DAS ANITA DEVI SCNO 16-04-2000 919830950632 Indian OPEN SEAT

300102326 464286 ROSHNI UIKEY RAJESH RAM URMILA DEVI STNO 18-06-2000 918964995672 Indian OPEN SEAT

460800344 464304 ADITYA SINGH
SANJAY KUMAR 
SINGH

CHANDA KUMARI 
SINGH GNNO 16-10-1998 918420885497 Indian OPEN SEAT

220901430 464313 UKANI MISVA ARVIND NARMADA GNNO 14-01-2001 917283851909 Indian OPEN SEAT

311801657 464323
ANANYA 
BHASIN ANUJ BHASIN SONIKA GUPTA GNNO 27-03-2002 918850203422 Indian OPEN SEAT

270206315 464358 UDBHAVI G SRINIVASULU G RAMADEVI N STNO 02-03-2001 919379232355 Indian OPEN SEAT

311215626 464359

MORGE 
VAISHNAVI 
MAHADEV MAHADEV RENUKA GNNO 21-12-2001 919922923868 Indian OPEN SEAT

270223726 464360 AMOGH G GOPALAKRISHNA SHASHIKALA N BCNO 07-01-2001 917483959577 Indian OPEN SEAT

170301428 464371
AADYA SINGH 
RAIZADA

SHIVENDRA 
PRATAP S 
RAIZADA

ARCHANA SINGH 
RAIZADA EWNO 18-04-1999 917000528969 Indian OPEN SEAT

441001611 464392
MAHEEN 
ZAHID MOHD ZAHID FARZANA ZAHID GNNO 18-11-1998

484390451648
43 Indian OPEN SEAT

Page 6050 of 7016



LIST FOR EIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR STRAY VACANCY UG 2019 (OPEN SEAT)
Rollno Rank Name FatherName MotherName CandCat Dob mobileNo Nationality AppliedCounselling

120609516 464411

PARAGATI 
SUCHARITHA 
VEDAM

P ANANDA DAVID 
RAJU P ROSE MARY SCNO 27-05-2000 919505592460 Indian OPEN SEAT

410114947 464413
VIDYA 
PALANICHAMY PALANICHAMY R MANGAIRKARASI S GNNO 23-01-2002 919940340093 Indian OPEN SEAT

310704358 464418

SAKSHI 
VIJAYRAO 
NARSADE

VIJAYRAO 
BHASKARRAO 
NARSADE

SUNITA VIJAYRAO 
NARSADE BCNO 31-03-2000 918208195903 Indian OPEN SEAT

270103570 464425
RIDDHI 
DESHAPANDE DHANANJAY SHILPA GNNO 26-12-2000 919741977858 Indian OPEN SEAT

280805058 464447
ADITHYA AJAI 
T AJAYAKUMAR T SMITHA K BCNO 11-03-2001 919605405110 Indian OPEN SEAT

280810776 464459 SREEHARI P C
SETHUMADHAVA
N P C DEEPTHY P SCNO 22-12-2000 919447636618 Indian OPEN SEAT

411305246 464463 SWETHA S SKYLAB A SELVI M SCNO 10-02-2002 919786686220 Indian OPEN SEAT

460501313 464503
DEBRAJ 
GHOSH

MALAY KUMAR 
GHOSH POLY GHOSH GNNO 21-05-1997 918343051515 Indian OPEN SEAT

410301762 464559
THINESH 
BABU K KUMAR K MANGAIYARKARASI S GNNO 25-11-2001

549991500654
99 Indian OPEN SEAT

410905473 464564
KRISHNA 
KUMAR P PERIASAMY E VINEETHA G EWNO 21-11-2001 919486408111 Indian OPEN SEAT

390303561 464582

PAWAN 
KUAMR 
TIWADI

SHANKAR LAL 
SHARMA MAMTA TIWADI GNNO 09-09-2000 919351618692 Indian OPEN SEAT

280804813 464585 VISHNU PRIYA VILSON K RAJESWARI BCNO 22-05-2000 919645190487 Indian OPEN SEAT

311004208 464587

KASARE 
AMEYA 
SURYAKANT SURYAKANT ALKA SCNO 28-05-2001 919967857406 Indian OPEN SEAT
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200146618 464597
ADARSH 
MISHRA G P MISHRA SUMAN MISHRA GNNO 09-06-1998 918860813754 Indian OPEN SEAT

210102491 464608
AMREZA DE 
OLIVEIRA

DE OLIVEIRA 
MENINO BOTELHO ANTONIETA GNNO 13-08-2001 919604698344 Indian OPEN SEAT

150232151 464622
HALEEM 
ANSARI

MD SUBHAN 
ANSARI KHUTBANI KHATOON BCNO 05-08-1999 918873729531 Indian OPEN SEAT

240200601 464623
SHIVAM 
MACHAL KARAM SINGH PUSHPA DEVI SCNO 15-03-1996 919318822695 Indian OPEN SEAT

280307302 464635
ARJUN 
PRATHAP K P PRATHAPAN P C PRASANNAKUMARI SCNO 08-02-2002 918281488161 Indian OPEN SEAT

170100142 464668
GARIMA 
WARWADE

RAMESHWAR 
WARWADE LALITA WARWADE SCNO 17-04-2001 919826421741 Indian OPEN SEAT

200153117 464669
TIYASHA 
NEOGI BHASKER NEOGI CHANDRANI NEOGI GNNO 04-07-2001 918920683560 Indian OPEN SEAT

170200454 464681

AKANSHA 
MARY 
KERKETTA AMRIT KERKETTA AMLAWATI KERKETTA STNO 23-07-2000 918602570332 Indian OPEN SEAT

270220609 464682 CHIRANTH R RAVI SHANKAR S POORNIMA B N SCNO 01-11-2001 919448901500 Indian OPEN SEAT

450107962 464695 GAGAN SINGH RAMPAL SINGH REKHA DEVI SCNO 06-07-1997 919927185023 Indian OPEN SEAT

310901130 464716
RAJ PRAMOD 
ANVEKAR PRAMOD POOJA GNNO 03-03-2001 919970665989 Indian OPEN SEAT

440401191 464784
YAMINI 
TOMAR

VIPIN KUMAR 
TOMAR SUDHA TOMAR GNNO 04-07-2001 919810742365 Indian OPEN SEAT

410121993 464793
RUKESH 
KUMAR G G ROSIAH KRISHNAVENI N SCNO 03-03-2002 918072228739 Indian OPEN SEAT

410107316 464846 KRITHIKA S SATHISH P
SHREE SASHI 
PRABHAA S GNNO 19-12-2001 919840053727 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311114166 464862

ROSHAN 
PANJABRAO 
SIRAM PANJABRAO LALITA STNO 31-08-1998 918888930324 Indian OPEN SEAT

200122627 464886 RISHITA AMIT SHARMA ANJU DEVI GNNO 29-06-2001 919911839300 Indian OPEN SEAT

150223100 464887
TANYA 
KUMARI

SHASHIBHUSHAN 
CHOUDHARY KAVITA KUMARI SCNO 11-10-1990 919162984412 Indian OPEN SEAT

410202398 464913
JAYASURYAA 
G R RAJAGIRI G THENMOZHI R SCNO 11-06-2001 916382099803 Indian OPEN SEAT

441001541 464920
RIDDHI 
PATHAK

NARENDER 
KUMAR PATHAK ANJANA PATHAK GNNO 01-08-2001 919650991063 Indian OPEN SEAT

200112486 464944
MANISH 
KUMAR DEVKI SHARMA MAMTA DEVI BCNO 12-08-2001 919717832459 Indian OPEN SEAT

260302150 465052 JAYA KUMARI
DHANKUNWAR 
SAHU BIMLA DEVI BCNO 15-02-1999 919771019911 Indian OPEN SEAT

200131298 465056 KOMAL
CHANDRA PAL 
SINGH SUNITA GNNO 29-09-1996 919643591375 Indian OPEN SEAT

300309366 465097 AARTI MATE VASUDEO MATE KALABAI MATE BCNO 29-11-1998 919644344319 Indian OPEN SEAT

140400597 465102
LAKSHYAJYOTI 
BORA

UTTAM KUMAR 
BORA PADUMLATA BORA BCNO 17-09-2000 918486738986 Indian OPEN SEAT

311404610 465103

GAWAI 
AKSHATA 
MADHUKAR

MADHUKAR 
KUNDLIK GAWAI MANDA SCNO 14-11-2001 919372959177 Indian OPEN SEAT

311400808 465130
SHRISHTI 
SHARMA

RAKESH KUMAR 
SHARMA SUMAN SHARMA GNNO 10-02-2000 919920382425 Indian OPEN SEAT

280306283 465140 MILIYA SHAJI SHAJI MC BEENA SHAJI GNNO 08-08-2000 918330023645 Indian OPEN SEAT

410203419 465170
SHYAM 
SHANKAR C SIVASANKARAN SREELATHA GNNO 17-12-2000 919746034238 Indian OPEN SEAT

410702509 465171 VARSHINI S T SRINIVASAGAN A S RADAHAMANI BCNO 15-05-2002 919486824047 Indian OPEN SEAT

200139289 465189
HEMANT 
SHARMA LALIT KUMAR PINKY SHARMA BCNO 11-10-2001

091960392978
3 Indian OPEN SEAT
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200106488 465205 RITESH PANKAJ KUMAR BABITA BCNO 22-10-2002 917838080003 Indian OPEN SEAT

460602977 465223
GAURAB 
DUTTA GAUTAM DUTTA CHANDRABATI DUTTA GNNO 23-04-2001 918583996120 Indian OPEN SEAT

390100233 465231
POORVA 
BHARGAVA

MANU 
BHARGAVA YOGEETA BHARGAVA GNNO 25-06-2000 918955592952 Indian OPEN SEAT

300105158 465241
AASIM 
AHMED KHAN

ISRAR AHMED 
KHAN YASMIN KHAN GNNO 30-09-2000 919826831143 Indian OPEN SEAT

311205797 465333

TAHOORA 
FIRDOUS 
YOUNUS KHAN YOUNUS KHAN SABIHA NIKHAT STNO 28-12-2000 918855924771 Indian OPEN SEAT

460810171 465358 MANISHA GIRI BHIKHARI GIRI DEWANTI DEVI GNNO 07-07-1997 918240975233 Indian OPEN SEAT

390508940 465362
KOMAL 
MEENA

MOHAN SINGH 
MEENA LALO DEVI STNO 19-10-1999 918700364719 Indian OPEN SEAT

220101443 465392

BHAVIK 
CHNDANKUM
AR KALAL CHANDANKUMAR ARUNABEN BCNO 28-11-2000 919427078681 Indian OPEN SEAT

140205142 465406 DIKSHA KALITA SACHIN KALITA GOLAPI KALITA EWNO 27-11-1999 919859038898 Indian OPEN SEAT

270703341 465432
IFNA KOUSAR 
U H

MOHAMMED 
HANEEF U M SALINA P V BCNO 23-04-2001 919513053564 Indian OPEN SEAT

281105416 465465 RITU NANDA S SURESH BABU S SREELETHA B BCNO 02-09-2000 919446180006 Indian OPEN SEAT

150243357 465485 ASTHA ASIM
SIDDHANATH 
SHARMA RITA SHARMA STNO 17-11-1999 917979809647 Indian OPEN SEAT

200123223 465495 LUCKY
KULDEEP 
SHARMA RANI EWNO 12-07-2000 919034122052 Indian OPEN SEAT

120301961 465508
JANA 
SOWMYA

JANA 
SREENIVASULU JANA KALYANI BCNO 30-05-2001 919849656885 Indian OPEN SEAT
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150245660 465561 ANKIT RAJ
ANUP KUMAR 
SINHA RASHMI SINHA EWNO 15-09-1997 919934343900 Indian OPEN SEAT

310303471 465563

MUNDWAIK 
ADITYA 
RAJENDRA

RAJENDRA 
MUNDWAIK RAJESHREE BCNO 17-07-2001 919405529193 Indian OPEN SEAT

311401768 465566

POOJA 
RAVINDRA 
KELKAR RAVINDRA ASHWINI SCNO 21-01-2000 919967568661 Indian OPEN SEAT

390403049 465575
VIVEK 
RATHORE

MANGI LAL 
RATHORE MANJU RATHORE SCNO 29-07-1999 917023570153 Indian OPEN SEAT

350100683 465580
PULUTO 
ZHIMO LHOKIYE ZHIMO NITOLI SEMA STNO 28-12-1999 918837281515 Indian OPEN SEAT

370103344 465581 YUVASRI S R RANGANATHAN S ANANDHI R BCNO 20-05-2000 919444737984 Indian OPEN SEAT

120300823 465602 JANGAM AJAY
JANGAM 
BHASKAR JANGAM SUJATHA SCNO 26-08-2000 919989873426 Indian OPEN SEAT

150218898 465616
AVISHA 
RASTOGI VISHAL RASTOGI ALKA RASTOGI GNNO 24-11-1999 916204924160 Indian OPEN SEAT

200101341 465630
WAJAHAT ALI 
SHAH ALI SHAH PARVEEN AKHTER STNO 16-05-2000 919868549148 Indian OPEN SEAT

410906019 465633 VRISHA M S MAYAKKANNAN S SCINDUJA V BCNO 04-11-2001 919791325614 Indian OPEN SEAT

430101175 465634
SUARI 
DEBBARMA

SAMUEL 
DEBBARMA PRIYABALA DEBBARMA STNO 18-07-2000 919862281619 Indian OPEN SEAT

411101139 465638 PAVITHRA M MURALI M SRIDEVI M BCNO 27-06-2001 918015125030 Indian OPEN SEAT

270242162 465644
AIMAN 
MUTAHIRA

MOHAMMED 
SHAFIULLA HIDAYATHUNNISA BCNO 16-03-2001 919980766194 Indian OPEN SEAT

311011101 465645
URVI YOGESH 
KADU

YOGESH 
SHASHIKANT 
KADU

VAISHALI YOGESH 
KADU GNNO 06-03-2001 919920717475 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311803730 465648

CHOUDHARI 
PRIYANKA 
DILIP DILIP DEEPALI BCNO 11-09-2001 917721021033 Indian OPEN SEAT

360280259 465649
KIRTTIJOSHYA 
NAYAK

NARENDRA 
KUMAR NAYAK MINMAYEE NAYAK GNNO 25-08-2001 919437216006 Indian OPEN SEAT

410501227 465664 KEERTHANA K KUMAR M SATHIA RANI N SCNO 12-09-1999 916380424330 Indian OPEN SEAT

280807510 465665 ABHAYJITH
RANJITH MOHAN 
P A

SINDHU 
MANICHIKUZHIYIL SCNO 13-06-2000 919961999066 Indian OPEN SEAT

220111857 465674
MAJIRANA 
PINTUBHAI SHANKARBHAI SHAVITABEN STNO 01-06-2001 919574090757 Indian OPEN SEAT

270201094 465682
EVANGELINE 
B M BHUJANGA RAJU MANJULA RANI BCNO 09-11-2001 919538447759 Indian OPEN SEAT

270200244 465688 MILLAN GB BASAVARAJ GD MANJULA B BCNO 07-06-2000 919449137595 Indian OPEN SEAT

420139329 465722
PALTHYA 
SANTHOSH PALTHYA EERYA PALTHYA LAKSHMI STNO 04-04-1999 917674011332 Indian OPEN SEAT

411204909 465735 SEENIVASAN G GANAPATHY GOKILA BCNO 06-03-2001 919843444619 Indian OPEN SEAT
411205882 465747 VINCITTA M V MUTHAPPAN I LEEMA VICTOR GNNO 06-05-1999 918754708368 Indian OPEN SEAT

420126873 465749

RAUNAK 
KRISHNA 
CHOUDARY

M GOPALA 
KRISHNA 
CHOUDARY SREEDEVI CHOUDARY GNNO 29-04-1999 919391025407 Indian OPEN SEAT

120508544 465767
SHAIK AYESHA 
HABEEBA SK J BASHA SK SAZIDA SULTANA BCNO 29-06-1999 919390745666 Indian OPEN SEAT

280407448 465779
ANUPAMA 
JEEJO

JEEJO M 
THOMAS 
MARANGATTUMY
ALIL

SALMA JEEJO 
NJAVALLIKKUNNAL GNNO 03-03-2000 919447936147 Indian OPEN SEAT

270215354 465780 CHANDANA L LAKSHMANA B V NETHRAVATHI H N BCNO 19-07-2001 919844069970 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280308110 465781
KRISHNA 
DINESHRAJ T D DINESHRAJ AMBILY DINESHRAJ BCNO 19-07-2000 916282217173 Indian OPEN SEAT

420104128 465789
MADDIRALA 
MRUNALINI

MADDIRALA 
SEBASTIAN KANKIPATI SUGUNA BCNO 02-05-2000 919490171154 Indian OPEN SEAT

170303963 465792
NAUREEN 
FATIMA

ABDUL YAKOOB 
KHAN AKHTAR KHAN GNNO 29-05-2001 917999330468 Indian OPEN SEAT

270229542 465813 SHRI KRUPA M
MANJUNATHA 
SWAMY G THRIVENI V BCNO 07-09-2000 917090827693 Indian OPEN SEAT

300302824 465840
RENUKA 
GURJAR J K GURJAR SUDHA GURJAR GNNO 02-09-2000 919009018110 Indian OPEN SEAT

440600358 465844

ABHISHEK 
KUMAR 
VERMA RAKESH VERMA KIRAN VERMA SCNO 28-02-2000 916392174842 Indian OPEN SEAT

130100999 465855 TANA YUMPI TANA TOPU TANA YAMANG STNO 04-01-2000 917640956256 Indian OPEN SEAT
280200714 465862 JAINA JACOB JACOB K V JINCY C P GNNO 11-02-1999 918289813168 Indian OPEN SEAT

311310085 465888

WADHAWE 
SANSKRUTI 
AVINASH

WADHAWE 
AVINASH WADHAWE KAVITA SCNO 02-11-2001 919737771976 Indian OPEN SEAT

320101892 465892
MEHENDI RAJ 
HAOBIJAM

HAOBIJAM RAJEN 
SINGH

HAOBIJAM MEMCHA 
DEVI SCNO 21-03-2000 918131889047 Indian OPEN SEAT

311008680 465895

KOMAL 
RAMESH 
TUKRUL RAMESH VIDYA BCNO 31-12-2001 919930008274 Indian OPEN SEAT

420123371 465951 V KATHYAYANI V A BHASKAR V B NAGA LAKSHMI GNPH 14-05-2000 917659946883 Indian OPEN SEAT

410100628 465983 ANGEL KURIAN KURIAN CHACKO SANDHYA KURIAN GNNO 19-02-2001 919884786512 Indian OPEN SEAT

311503729 465989
POORVA 
NITIN OVHAL NITIN OVHAL MANDA SCNO 02-12-1999 917066580689 Indian OPEN SEAT
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410100955 466008
CLAIRE DIVYA 
MARYAM GEORGE WILLIAM AUXELIA RUBY BCNO 24-11-2001 918270574428 Indian OPEN SEAT

220104763 466033
KEDIA YESHA 
NARESH NARESH PUJA GNNO 11-01-2002 919824088368 Indian OPEN SEAT

420111386 466064
C MRUDULA 
REDDY

C VENKATA 
NARASIMHA 
REDDY C SANGEETHA BCNO 17-10-2001 919949890888 Indian OPEN SEAT

370107124 466085
CHARUMATHI 
A ANBAZHAGAN A ALAMELU A BCNO 19-03-2001 918489322283 Indian OPEN SEAT

410610057 466086
STELLAH 
HANNAH K KANNAN HEPSI BCNO 10-02-2001 919841646695 Indian OPEN SEAT

410600538 466090 BRINDHA K KRISHNASAMY P JEEVA P SCNO 07-06-2001 919894594623 Indian OPEN SEAT

420119952 466094
MOHD ABDUL 
MUSHRAF ABDUL MUQEEM SABHIYA BEGUM BCNO 22-07-2001 918555017046 Indian OPEN SEAT

260300889 466113 SHREYA SINGH
SATYENDRA 
NARAYAN SINGH BABITA SINGH GNNO 17-02-2000 919938040802 Indian OPEN SEAT

280807804 466114 VYSHNAV R S SREENIVASAN O T REEJA M M GNNO 16-06-2001 919447048225 Indian OPEN SEAT

120612135 466120
SUPRIYA 
SEEDARAPU ANNAYYA SAVITRI STNO 16-05-2001 918247228612 Indian OPEN SEAT

390601315 466138
RENUKA 
GHARU MUKESH GHARU JYOTI GHARU SCNO 17-05-1998 918209577369 Indian OPEN SEAT

120601759 466156
BATTULA 
RACHEL

BATTULA RAJA 
KUMAR

BODDU VIJAYA 
BHARATHI SCNO 21-07-2000 919494973116 Indian OPEN SEAT

410109546 466201 VIGNESH R RAJA K VANITHA R BCNO 10-09-2001 919789009127 Indian OPEN SEAT

310904196 466202

KASALE 
VAISHNAVI 
VITTHAL VITTHAL VAISHALI BCNO 19-12-2000 919371093029 Indian OPEN SEAT
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410101262 466206
VAISHALI 
SINGH SUDHAKAR SINGH VANDANA SINGH BCNO 10-11-1997 918529427826 Indian OPEN SEAT

440300410 466210
MANSI 
KUMARI RAJESH GEETA SCNO 17-08-2001 918279565859 Indian OPEN SEAT

310301267 466237
KALE VEDANTI 
ANIL ANIL SONALI BCNO 29-07-2000 917218816199 Indian OPEN SEAT

441109418 466257 LOPA MUDRA
VIVEKA NAND 
BISWAS ANAMIKA BISWAS SCNO 14-06-2001 917275596096 Indian OPEN SEAT

310602286 466288
KAMBLE 
NIKITA ANIL ANIL ALKA SCNO 20-10-1999 919307194800 Indian OPEN SEAT

360600669 466289
ABHIJEET 
MOHANTA

BIJAY KUMAR 
MOHANTA RASHMITA MOHANTA BCNO 10-09-1999 919439784569 Indian OPEN SEAT

160115362 466391 SIMRAN KAUR MAHINDER SINGH BHAWNA KAUR SCNO 17-03-1998 917082475150 Indian OPEN SEAT

300311518 466406
NILESH 
RAIKWAR

BHARAT SINGH 
RAIKWAR BABITA RAIKWAR STNO 15-06-2000 916265387887 Indian OPEN SEAT

440403923 466413
RADHIKA 
AGARWAL

RAJKUMAR 
AGARWAL ALKA AGARWAL GNNO 25-08-2001 917217886005 Indian OPEN SEAT

311213661 466427
SHEGOKAR 
SRUSHTI SUNIL SUNIL JYOTI SCNO 29-05-2001 917558349692 Indian OPEN SEAT

280903959 466457
ADHIL 
ROSHAN RJ K ABDUL RASAK BEEGUM JASMINE AH BCNO 31-08-2000 919447196146 Indian OPEN SEAT

410112623 466462
BERYL 
HANNAH G

GEORGE 
BERNARDSHAW G LYDIA JABASEELI GNNO 01-05-2002 919841914352 Indian OPEN SEAT

410612276 466502 SUSMITHA R RAJESWARAN S ANGAIYARKANNI R BCNO 13-06-2000 919629898296 Indian OPEN SEAT
200114807 466518 ANKUR PRATAP SINGH BEENU SCNO 11-10-1999 917065717263 Indian OPEN SEAT

430101903 466528
UDILA 
TRIPURA

MAJINDRA 
TRIPURA MILAN MAYA TRIPURA STNO 03-03-2001 918837021827 Indian OPEN SEAT
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220105651 466549

PRAJAPATI 
PARITOSH 
SURESHKUMA
R SURESHKUMAR TRUPTI BCNO 18-09-2001 919825592183 Indian OPEN SEAT

440702582 466580 NIDHI
ANIL KUMAR 
DOHARE SUSHILA DOHARE SCNO 16-11-2001 919425761320 Indian OPEN SEAT

200114644 466590 SHRIYA GUPTA ROHIT GUPTA SAPNA GUPTA GNNO 22-01-2001 918882288818 Indian OPEN SEAT

281205094 466609
BHAVYATH 
SREERAM ANIRUDHAN C R SINDHU P SCNO 28-11-1999 919847857857 Indian OPEN SEAT

380500806 466642
IBAADAT 
KAUR SIDHU

SUKHJOT SINGH 
SIDHU AMAN GILL GNNO 03-09-2001 919914430857 Indian OPEN SEAT

281107867 466678 AAKARSH R RAJU G B APARNA GNNO 09-11-2001 919847324187 Indian OPEN SEAT
311009489 466751 ANUSHKA DEEPAK NAINA SCNO 02-04-2001 919833539024 Indian OPEN SEAT

281001257 466756
ABHIJITH 
SUNDAR K SUNDARAN A K SUDHA T BCNO 07-06-2000 919446027367 Indian OPEN SEAT

440702964 466769
PALAK 
DWIVEDI

VINOD KUMAR 
DUBEY NEELAM DUBEY GNNO 29-11-1999 917355135285 Indian OPEN SEAT

440812236 466811
SAUMYA 
SHUKLA

RAJESH 
NARAYAN 
SHUKLA ANAMIKA SHUKLA GNNO 01-11-1998 917985254891 Indian OPEN SEAT

390501201 466812
NIHAL 
DWIVEDI P N DUBEY KALINDI DUBEY GNPH 20-10-2001 919587594150 Indian OPEN SEAT

410612003 466821 JEEVAPRIYA R C RAMAN S SUGIMATHI SCNO 05-04-2002 919384596395 Indian OPEN SEAT

310301804 466823

BURGHATE 
KIRTI 
ANGADRAO

ANGADRAO 
BURGHATE SUNITA BURGHATE BCNO 27-04-1999 918600218059 Indian OPEN SEAT

230100087 466834 ANJALI BHATI
TEJVIR SINGH 
BHATI SHASHI BHATI EWNO 08-08-2000 919315111739 Indian OPEN SEAT

440402362 466839 ANIKA GAUR
KRISHAN KANT 
GAUR SEEMA GAUR GNNO 30-05-2001 919811362576 Indian OPEN SEAT
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410101528 466842
HARSHINI 
PRIYAA J S SUNDARARAJAN J JENITHA PONMANI I BCNO 10-10-2001 919952963048 Indian OPEN SEAT

460600618 466847
DEBJYOTI 
DHIBAR

DEBDULAL 
DHIBAR BARNALI DHIBAR SCNO 05-09-2000 919748437976 Indian OPEN SEAT

311003337 466849

POOJARI 
AVANTIKA 
DINESH DINESH SHEELA GNNO 13-06-2001 919890076875 Indian OPEN SEAT

380202264 466858
SAKSHI 
SHARMA

MADAN LAL 
SHARMA KAMLA SHARMA STNO 13-04-2001 919465339305 Indian OPEN SEAT

150209445 466878
PRUSHOTAM 
KUMAR UMESH PRASAD MINA DEVI SCNO 02-02-2001 918598007996 Indian OPEN SEAT

170201574 466889
DEVCHAND 
PAIKRA

TIRESH SAI 
PAIKRA KALAWATI PAIKRA STNO 10-02-2001 918462010759 Indian OPEN SEAT

280814380 466902
ARUNDHATI 
NIRMAL K NIRMAL BABU MINOO DIVAKARAN GNNO 21-06-2001 919446345038 Indian OPEN SEAT

280309647 466907 NAWRIN SHAJI SHAJI A M NASNEEN SHAJI BCNO 27-02-2001 919497351554 Indian OPEN SEAT

270902670 466915
TEJASWINI 
SHETTY

JAISHANKAR 
SHETTY HARINAKSHI J SHETTY BCNO 03-05-2001 919620892662 Indian OPEN SEAT

270215802 466940 SHASHANK T K
T S KRISHNA 
KUMAR VEENA KUMAR GNNO 19-12-2001 919844099276 Indian OPEN SEAT

460900644 466948

THINLEY 
PALMO 
BHUTIA

DAWA TSHERING 
BHUTIA

RINZING DOMA 
BHUTIA STNO 15-02-2001 919064164372 Indian OPEN SEAT

390514971 466955
SHILPA 
PANDEY

ARVIND KUMAR 
PANDEY SAVITA PANDEY GNNO 05-08-1997 918959939957 Indian OPEN SEAT

440105985 466965
KALYANI 
AGARWAL

SANJAY 
AGARWAL RITU AGARWAL GNNO 11-12-1999 919557973552 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420137661 466969

DHARMAPURI 
SRIVENKATAR
AMA AKASH

DHARMAPURI 
SURYA PRAKASH

DHARMAPURI SUJATA 
RAO GNNO 06-02-2001 919885384146 Indian OPEN SEAT

270580965 466979
RASHMI 
AGARKHED REVANASIDDA KAMALA SCNO 04-04-2001 918971717555 Indian OPEN SEAT

420120880 466980
M N 
SRISRESHT

M NARAYANA 
SWAMY T MAHESWARI RANI STNO 23-02-2002 919866069141 Indian OPEN SEAT

130102523 467004
MINAM 
YOMSO ENONG YOMSO OSI YOMSO STNO 28-04-2001 919612476728 Indian OPEN SEAT

310704332 467036

LOKHANDE 
SHUBHAM 
MOHAN

LOKHANDE 
MOHAN GIRDHAR MANGALA SCNO 06-11-2000 918788701403 Indian OPEN SEAT

380303240 467039 SANIA SURJIT KUMAR ANJU DEVI SCNO 06-08-2001 919417603811 Indian OPEN SEAT

200109347 467055 KIRAN YADAV
RAJ NARAYAN 
YADAV SHAKUNTLA DEVI BCNO 18-03-2000 917830900707 Indian OPEN SEAT

420121327 467072

AMRUTHAM 
SWAPNA 
KUMARI

AMRUTHAM 
PANDU AMRUTHAM SARITHA BCNO 01-05-2002 919848502308 Indian OPEN SEAT

390327806 467074 NEHA BANSAL
RAVI KANT 
AGARWAL SEEMA AGARWAL GNNO 28-03-2001 919414073664 Indian OPEN SEAT

270801272 467091 MOHAKA M
MOHAN KUMAR 
M R KAMALA S BCNO 09-05-2001 919972947837 Indian OPEN SEAT

310808808 467096
HAJARE NIRAJ 
MOHAN MOHAN SEEMA BCNO 04-08-2001 918308315857 Indian OPEN SEAT

430100998 467114 SHAWLI DAS UTTAM DAS
JHARNA MAJUMDER 
DAS SCNO 16-08-2001 919436584277 Indian OPEN SEAT

460831225 467117
ARUNA 
PURKAIT

SWAPAN KUMAR 
PURKAIT

SARBANI PURKAIT 
SAHA SCNO 18-01-2001 919836361776 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270600378 467123
AKASH 
NAGAPPAGOL HANAMANTRAO INDIRA SCNO 05-02-2001 916361000831 Indian OPEN SEAT

390500433 467132

KHAN 
SUMAIYA 
KHATOON 
ZUBER AHMED ZUBER AHMED RUKSANA GNNO 05-04-2000 918655577985 Indian OPEN SEAT

110100540 467145 M DEEPIKA A MUTHU KUMAR M LAXMI GNNO 30-06-2001 919531850886 Indian OPEN SEAT

120511174 467158

RAJULAPATI 
GNANA 
PREETHI

RAJULAPATI 
PRASAD

RAJULAPATI TWINKLE 
VINITHA BCNO 22-09-2000 918074569780 Indian OPEN SEAT

220103235 467162 RAHUL PATNI
ASHOKBHAI 
PATNI JAYSHREEBEN PATNI BCNO 03-02-2002 918401174303 Indian OPEN SEAT

120611198 467164

VAISHNAVI 
BHAVYA 
MODILI MAHESH MODILI RAJANI PRIYA MODILI GNNO 14-06-2002 919849448257 Indian OPEN SEAT

441002222 467171 MITHUN SAHU
MOOLCHAND 
SAHU SHOBHA SAHU BCNO 01-01-2000 918719837629 Indian OPEN SEAT

390507747 467220 DIKSHA ROHTAS MUKESH GNNO 24-07-2001 918708290722 Indian OPEN SEAT

420133327 467222
CHEJARLA 
AKSHITHA

CHEJARLA 
VENKAIAH CHEJARLA LAXMI BCNO 26-01-1999 919493800678 Indian OPEN SEAT

420136171 467224

SYED AREEB 
HASAN 
QUADRI

SYED YOUSUF 
HASAN QUADRI SYEDA SAMINA HAFEEZ BCNO 05-07-2001 917993470898 Indian OPEN SEAT

450105334 467248
VANIKA 
RASTOGI VINEET RASTOGI SARITA RASTOGI GNNO 06-01-2001 917579200955 Indian OPEN SEAT

230201920 467258 ANUJ YADAV
ANIL KUMAR 
YADAV ANURADHA YADAV BCNO 07-08-2000 919466494974 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270200926 467270

SONIKA SAI 
VENKATA 
SAAHITHI P

ASHOK RAJU 
PENUMATSA JYOTHI P BCNO 28-10-2001 919845168750 Indian OPEN SEAT

220605752 467328

DABHI 
SHIVANIBEN 
RAVJIBHAI DABHI RAVJIBHAI DABHI SHARMILABEN STNO 01-06-2002 919909028532 Indian OPEN SEAT

460900687 467347
SHRAYA 
TAMANG JIWAN TAMANG MAMTA TAMANG STNO 21-01-2002 919679265452 Indian OPEN SEAT

270211298 467359
RIDHAA S 
KHATIB

SAMEER N 
KHATIB NASREEN TAJ GNNO 19-05-2001 919834857472 Indian OPEN SEAT

270207233 467365 DISHA Y L LOKESH Y R INDUMATHI M A GNNO 09-11-2000 918123593696 Indian OPEN SEAT

200152501 467376

SUMIT 
KUMAR 
YADAV PRAMOD PRASAD SITA DEVI BCNO 10-07-2001 919873446597 Indian OPEN SEAT

450103622 467385
ANCHAL 
RAWAT MANOJ RAWAT GEETA RAWAT BCNO 30-09-2001 919368178399 Indian OPEN SEAT

280303008 467401
ALOKA 
KRISHNA H HARIKUMAR SEENA S BCNO 10-11-2000 919447756829 Indian OPEN SEAT

311808026 467404 MUGDHA SANJAY HEMLATA GNPH 09-03-2001 919765552173 Indian OPEN SEAT

441112978 467415 SANA AHMAD
SIRAJUDDIN 
AHMAD KHURSHIDA BCNO 27-11-1999 918104637532 Indian OPEN SEAT

280303570 467435 SREEDEVI D DINESH K K SHEEBA K B BCNO 07-05-2000 918547259063 Indian OPEN SEAT

270210752 467476
DIYA 
DESHPANDE

GURURAJ 
DESHPANDE VIDYA DESHPANDE GNNO 24-09-2001 917259038974 Indian OPEN SEAT

440803719 467479 DEEPSHIKHA
MAYA SHANKAR 
PRASAD MANORAMA DEVI BCPH 25-12-1994

860496169186
04 Indian OPEN SEAT

310803781 467486

DESHMUKH 
RAJWARDHAN 
VIKAS

DESHMUKH 
VIKAS ANANDA

DESHMUKH SANJIVANI 
VIKAS GNNO 30-01-2001 917410556937 Indian OPEN SEAT

200102252 467530 PREETIKA JAIN RAVI KANT JAIN ANSHU JAIN GNNO 08-07-2001 918950369450 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311011491 467537
YADAV SWATI 
NAIPAL SINGH

NAIPAL SINGH 
YADAV SEEMA GNNO 13-11-2001 918652617928 Indian OPEN SEAT

440804094 467557
SANJITA 
PATHAK

SATYA PRAKASH 
PATHAK USHA PATHAK GNNO 20-09-1997 919521871237 Indian OPEN SEAT

370103907 467581 NATRAMIZH S SARAVANAN V KALAIVANI K BCNO 06-11-2002 919789855970 Indian OPEN SEAT

300200226 467582 AMAN GUPTA
RAJENDRA 
KUMAR GUPTA INDRA GUPTA GNNO 11-09-1999 916265021856 Indian OPEN SEAT

280102866 467588 JITHU VIJAYAN VIJAYAKUMAR I P AMBILY T BCNO 25-08-2000 919447224407 Indian OPEN SEAT

441002623 467594
KHUSHI 
SHARMA

CHAKRAPANI 
SHARMA ANURADHA SHARMA GNNO 21-11-2000

016998713708
32 Indian OPEN SEAT

430101863 467597 AKASH GHOSH
AMAL KUMAR 
GHOSH NIYATI GHOSH BCNO 28-02-2001 919612826453 Indian OPEN SEAT

410105098 467598 HARITHA NS N SANKAR BANUREKHA S BCNO 18-05-2002 919677000363 Indian OPEN SEAT

390105833 467698

AMAN 
KUMAR 
VERMA ASHOK KUMAR MEENA KUMARI SCNO 26-12-2000 919468694593 Indian OPEN SEAT

370104729 467717 RITHIKA PRABHAKAR R SUJATHA P GNNO 20-09-2001 919894023678 Indian OPEN SEAT

200120260 467767
UTPAL 
MISHRA

RAJESH KUMAR 
MISHRA SUMAN MISHRA EWNO 13-03-2002 918799764103 Indian OPEN SEAT

410103908 467776 NITHYA SELVAKUMARAN USHA NANDHINI BCNO 05-03-2002 919282418404 Indian OPEN SEAT

410115501 467778 NIVETHA A ANGANARASU P RENUKA GNNO 19-03-1999 919940063234 Indian OPEN SEAT

270202402 467783
SANJAY 
JAYAKUMAR JAYAKUMAR SAROJA GNNO 09-10-2001 919844317637 Indian OPEN SEAT

300203759 467787
PRACHI 
CHANDIL SATISH CHANDIL MAMTA CHANDIL GNNO 19-09-2001 919827722243 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311012189 467833
SURABHI 
ACHARJEE

SUBRATA 
ACHARJEE MINA ACHARJEE GNNO 05-03-2001 918356982073 Indian OPEN SEAT

300106708 467847
ADITI SINGH 
MOURYA

JAGDISH SINGH 
MOURYA

ANJALI SINGH 
MOURYA EWNO 28-03-2001 918989108303 Indian OPEN SEAT

311014744 467872 NIKIT MAURYA
HANSRAJ 
MAURYA USHA MAURYA GNNO 01-08-2001 918097019461 Indian OPEN SEAT

441002379 467887
JASMEET 
SINGH S P SINGH RENU SINGH SCNO 15-06-2001 919911804346 Indian OPEN SEAT

230103577 467902 AJIT KUMAR DHARAM NATH SUNITA DEVI SCNO 04-02-2000 919871191170 Indian OPEN SEAT

460811067 468024 KIRTY SAHA
BABUL CHANDRA 
SAHA SEFALI SAHA GNNO 16-11-2000 917003748847 Indian OPEN SEAT

410101675 468042 BALAJI R RAMASAMY K JOTHIBALA R GNNO 03-11-2001 919444247089 Indian OPEN SEAT

280703482 468068
IRFAN 
AHAMED N NASIMUDEEN H SHEEJA J T BCNO 08-09-1999 919946116907 Indian OPEN SEAT

270702386 468089
SAMPRIT D 
DHANASHETTI DHANYAKUMAR ARATI BCNO 22-11-2001 919448646321 Indian OPEN SEAT

230209436 468142 HARSHITA BALRAM SUSHILA DEVI GNNO 07-11-2001 919582206829 Indian OPEN SEAT

270200956 468173

ANANYA 
BHATTACHARY
A

DEBASHISH 
BHATTACHARYA ALPA BHATTACHARYA GNNO 26-10-2001 919535340241 Indian OPEN SEAT

410105577 468190
B MIDHUNA 
VARDHINI S BALAIYA T ARUT SELVI SCNO 23-04-2002 919445695989 Indian OPEN SEAT

440806886 468195
HARITESH 
RATNAKER

YOGESH 
CHANDRA SONI POONAM SONI BCNO 01-07-2000 917007406854 Indian OPEN SEAT

280815563 468214 MAHIMA V RAJEEV V NALINI C P SCNO 14-09-2000 919995721905 Indian OPEN SEAT

300401013 468218
SHIVANI 
DAHIWALE

VIJAY SUDHAKER 
DAHIWALE REKHA DAHIWALE BCNO 17-05-2001 919981722495 Indian OPEN SEAT

221000023 468222 KORI MINAXI KORI SURESH KORI ASHADEVI SCNO 02-05-2001 918780618362 Indian OPEN SEAT
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370102940 468254 K MURALI
K 
KAMALADASSAN K SASIREKA BCNO 28-10-2001 919361621505 Indian OPEN SEAT

270228690 468275 KAVITHA K KRISHNAPPA LAKSHMI BCNO 28-10-2002 919980468066 Indian OPEN SEAT

440804354 468279
MOHAMMAD 
ZAKARIA SHAMSHAD ALAM SUBUHI KHATOON EWNO 30-06-2001 918765057626 Indian OPEN SEAT

460502037 468293
BARSHA 
MALIK

BISWANATH 
MALIK SUMITA MALIK SCNO 01-05-2001 919800317925 Indian OPEN SEAT

270228190 468316 VIDYASHREE C
CHANDRASHEKAR
AIAH S

SARVAMANGALADEVI 
C EWNO 23-08-2000 917338101148 Indian OPEN SEAT

390403171 468410 ABHAY CALLA MANOJ CALLA POORNIMA CALLA GNNO 30-05-2001 919314046647 Indian OPEN SEAT

230203014 468441
SHAHISTA 
JOIYA

ABDUL MAJID 
JOIYA SHABNAM JOIYA BCNO 24-11-1997 919911422243 Indian OPEN SEAT

440819807 468516 RAHUL RAMJEE GAYATRI MALA BCNO 15-01-1996 917054600302 Indian OPEN SEAT

200115017 468545 MALIKA
HARSHWARDHAN 
 BHATEJA DIMPLE GNNO 15-11-2001 919899133238 Indian OPEN SEAT

311801205 468588

DHANASHRI 
PARAG 
MANDRA PARAG MANDRA JYOTI MANDRA GNNO 17-12-2001 917208115080 Indian OPEN SEAT

311000586 468619
SHIVAM SALIL 
SALUNKE

SALIL 
PURUSHOTTAM 
SALUNKE

APARNA SALIL 
SALUNKE GNNO 09-07-2000 919969963314 Indian OPEN SEAT

440705359 468725 AYUSHI SHAH
OM PRAKASH 
SHAH ANJU SHAH STNO 07-05-2000 919450154773 Indian OPEN SEAT

200116670 468726 KANISHKA VED PRAKASH SUNITA BCNO 22-02-2002 919811272880 Indian OPEN SEAT

281116713 468730 SWARA D S G SHAJIMON B DEEPTHI SCNO 21-01-2001
089794952408
97 Indian OPEN SEAT

410610361 468736 SWATHI R RAJAPANDIAN R SELVA PACKIAM S SCNO 17-12-2001 919944021208 Indian OPEN SEAT

300304518 468742
SHIVAM 
MALVIYA

RADHESHYAM 
MALVIYA BABITA MALVIYA SCNO 05-01-2000 917987757167 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270228631 468751
MINHAJUL 
ABEDEN

SUFIN UDDIN 
AHMED SAHANA BEGAM BCNO 22-05-1999 919036861145 Indian OPEN SEAT

410606000 468757
SHARMILA 
NANDHINI THANASEHARAN UMA MAHESWARI SCNO 22-05-2002 919715729059 Indian OPEN SEAT

411202863 468761
PRADEEPKUM
AR R RAGHUNATH P JAMUNA R BCNO 28-06-2000 919786100900 Indian OPEN SEAT

440505035 468777
SUPRIYA 
SINGH RAM DHANI ANITA DEVI SCNO 02-01-2001 919990724950 Indian OPEN SEAT

300101623 468779
VANSHEKA 
BAIS

VEDVRAT SINGH 
BAIS RITU THAKUR BAIS GNNO 09-07-1999 919827287809 Indian OPEN SEAT

200136130 468800 LEIYACHUI R S JAMES R S PUIMILA R S STNO 11-08-1998 918448329909 Indian OPEN SEAT

260300959 468815
RIYA NANCY 
TIRKEY

SUSHIL KUMAR 
TIRKEY CLEMNTIA HEMROM STNO 09-02-1997 917209498026 Indian OPEN SEAT

270213742 468825
NANJUNDA 
NAIK T THIMMA NAIK R LAKSHMI SCNO 23-12-2000 919845114159 Indian OPEN SEAT

311807238 468829
VIJAYLAXMI 
PAWAR BAPU PAWAR VIJAYSHREE PAWAR BCNO 04-03-2001 918268111111 Indian OPEN SEAT

230100810 468835
APEKSHA 
KAUSHIK J K KAUSHIK SUMITRA GNNO 10-08-1998 919811115895 Indian OPEN SEAT

411100219 468860 DINESH S SURESH D BABY S SCNO 10-07-2001 918220688052 Indian OPEN SEAT

311021303 468863

JAGTAP 
PRIYANKA 
ANIL ANIL ANKITA BCNO 18-09-2001 919699483727 Indian OPEN SEAT

220400557 468889

GOHEL 
SALONI 
PIYUSHKUMAR PIYUSHKUMAR NEHABEN SCNO 04-05-2001 919664771199 Indian OPEN SEAT

420123566 468900
MAMIDI 
SAHITI

MAMIDI 
VENUGOPAL MAMIDI REKHA GNNO 26-06-2002 919866316017 Indian OPEN SEAT

410122397 468901 FATHIMA A ABDUL RAZICK F AMEENA A S GNNO 21-01-2002 919445040434 Indian OPEN SEAT
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410907600 468934
JAYAPRADHA 
J S JAYARAMAN S SUGUNA N BCNO 14-05-2002 919566688199 Indian OPEN SEAT

460901426 468954
SPARSH LYDIA 
DUMJAN SAMIR DUMJAN RADHIKA DUMJAN STNO 01-01-2000 919474035180 Indian OPEN SEAT

460815396 468968
HARSHAL 
KARTIKEYAN KARTIK SINGH PUTUL SINGH STNO 16-12-2001 917001048081 Indian OPEN SEAT

270212415 468982
B SONAL 
SHRUTHI S BOOPATHY M S LATHA BCPH 15-02-2000 919952712784 Indian OPEN SEAT

410111875 468995
KS 
SREEVARRSON K SRINIVASAN S SANMATHI STNO 04-09-2001 919176172121 Indian OPEN SEAT

420504948 469010
PALLAKONDA 
VIKAS

PALLAKONDA 
BUCHAIAH

PALLAKONDA VIJAYA 
NIRMALA STNO 25-04-1999 919989603389 Indian OPEN SEAT

440301438 469017 DIKSHA SINGH
RAM SINGH 
KATARIA

SANTOSH SINGH 
KATARIA SCNO 07-03-2000 918755441594 Indian OPEN SEAT

430101654 469060
RISA 
DEBBARMA

MANGALDEBBAR
MA KANAN DEBBARMA STNO 13-06-2000 917085555254 Indian OPEN SEAT

390315327 469067 AYUSH MEENA
KAILASH 
CHANDRA MEENA MEERA MEENA STNO 29-09-1999 917339906486 Indian OPEN SEAT

160114219 469072
TAJESHWAR 
SINGH GURPREET SINGH ARVIND ARORA GNNO 07-07-2000 919815368910 Indian OPEN SEAT

120604419 469075
SIRISHA 
VOLLESI GHASI VOLLESI JANIKI VOLLESI STNO 19-10-1999 919182354863 Indian OPEN SEAT

441111362 469079
ANAND 
KUMAR ROY

RAJIV RANJAN 
ROY MEENA KUMARI EWNO 18-12-2001 919213289290 Indian OPEN SEAT

150237123 469081
KUNAL 
BANSAL DEEPAK KUMAR SANGEETA KUMARI SCNO 28-02-2001 917549744446 Indian OPEN SEAT

260103002 469088
POONAM 
MARDI SOMAI MANDI SEEMA MANDI STNO 21-11-1998 917261014003 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270102857 469095

MOSMI 
RAVINDRA 
KADOLKAR RAVINDRA SUJATA GNNO 17-04-2000 919945490877 Indian OPEN SEAT

441107643 469104 NADIA JAMAL MOHD JAMAL SABA JAMAL GNNO 17-03-2000 918112871691 Indian OPEN SEAT

120600049 469111

CHETTY 
ARCHANA 
PRIYA

KRISHNA 
MURTHY VARA LAKSHMI STNO 25-04-2000 919441374790 Indian OPEN SEAT

411404864 469121
S GIN 
PRAKASH RAJ Y SAGAYARAJ S KRYSIN MARY BCNO 20-07-2000 918220554931 Indian OPEN SEAT

120506950 469126

KILLO 
PRAVALIKA 
CHANDINI KILLO RAJULU KILLO VARALAXMI STNO 09-04-2000 919441334183 Indian OPEN SEAT

310204546 469134

MAPARI 
HRUTIKA 
RAHUL

MAPARI RAHUL 
TEJRAO SWATI BCNO 05-04-2000 919552831020 Indian OPEN SEAT

360700869 469141 SOURAV NETI
RABINDRA NATH 
NETI SOUDAMINI NETI STNO 24-08-2000 919439141709 Indian OPEN SEAT

411304952 469143
SANTHIYA 
BHARATHI S SEENI CHAMY E

ROSELIND SUGANTHI 
M BCNO 21-06-2000 917358849713 Indian OPEN SEAT

460600552 469146
SK ANOAR 
HOSSAIN SK JAMSED ANUARA BIBI BCNO 20-06-1999 919734843226 Indian OPEN SEAT

360406252 469159
MAHWESH 
GAZAL

MAHAMAD 
NEHAL TALLAT SULTANA EWNO 09-11-1999 917979716642 Indian OPEN SEAT

410910215 469185
VIJAYA 
CHETHANA R RAJASEKARAN N MEENA G BCNO 18-05-2002 919677996957 Indian OPEN SEAT

370105399 469186 HARRINI B BALAJI R INDIRA DEVI B BCNO 13-07-2001 917010635557 Indian OPEN SEAT

280805533 469203
ATHULYA 
RAGHAVAN RAGHAVAN K M BINDU RAGHAVAN BCNO 09-09-1998 919745477456 Indian OPEN SEAT

270510126 469220
SHARADA S 
SARNAD

SHAMSUNDAR 
SARNAD VANI S SARNAD GNNO 29-03-2000 918904811794 Indian OPEN SEAT
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370106708 469227
KAVIYARASAN 
K KANNAN LAKSHMI SCNO 25-01-2001 919655434708 Indian OPEN SEAT

270104444 469259
NAMRATA H 
TERDAL

HANMANT S 
TERDAL VASANTI H TERDAL BCNO 29-03-2000 919972829431 Indian OPEN SEAT

410610393 469278 ROHINI B BALAMURUGAN R KULESWARI B BCNO 04-11-2001 919789212738 Indian OPEN SEAT

420107397 469297 M KEERTHI M MOHAN REDDY M PARIJATHA BCNO 15-05-2001 919347851034 Indian OPEN SEAT

440700519 469301 SALEHA IRFAN IRFAN AHMAD FARZANA SABA BCNO 28-05-2000 918112559261 NRI OPEN SEAT

150228704 469329 RITIKA ANAND SANJAY KUMAR KABITA KUMARI GNNO 27-02-2002 919122009398 Indian OPEN SEAT

270218382 469337

NISHA P 
BASANAGOUD
AR PAMPANAGOUDA KAVITA GNNO 05-04-2001 919148818957 Indian OPEN SEAT

411200437 469347
ARUN KUMAR 
P PARAMASIVAM C TAMILSELVI D BCNO 17-03-1999 919597374075 Indian OPEN SEAT

411206853 469351 E ADEESHVAR T ELANGO B SUJATHA BCNO 10-12-2000 917598024927 Indian OPEN SEAT

281103032 469359
GAUTHAM 
DEEPAK DEEPAKUMAR V RAKHI R R SCNO 17-02-2000 919400346582 Indian OPEN SEAT

410501217 469364 DHEVAHARI M MANIVASAGAN S KAVITHA K BCNO 18-10-2001 919994931870 Indian OPEN SEAT
311003829 469398 JISHAN ABUBAKAR TAHERA GNNO 09-06-2000 919820489407 Indian OPEN SEAT

311122287 469411

ANUBHAV 
BABARAO 
WANI

BABARAO APPAJI 
WANI SAROJ BABARAO WANI SCNO 22-10-1999 919096217590 Indian OPEN SEAT

311518012 469422
SNEHAL DILIP 
AJETARAO DILIP REKHA SCNO 23-08-2001 919081998332 Indian OPEN SEAT

390100313 469444
KHUSH 
CHANDEL

SAMPAT 
CHANDEL RAJSHREE CHANDEL SCNO 05-12-1997 918209863118 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270606121 469449
RISHIKA 
MIRAJKAR SHRINIVAS ARCHANA BCNO 16-05-2002 919900630549 Indian OPEN SEAT

311013315 469469
MANDAR 
SONAWANE

MAHENDRA 
SONAWANE MITALI SONAWANE SCNO 09-01-1996 919004220649 Indian OPEN SEAT

311513196 469500

VAISHALI 
VINAY KUMAR 
VERMA

VINAY KUMAR 
VERMA SADHNA VERMA GNNO 20-10-2000 919766692014 Indian OPEN SEAT

120301342 469501

KUMPATI 
EUGENE GABE 
RICH

KUMPATI BABU 
AUGUSTUS GURRAM SUJANA BCNO 02-09-2001 919533238345 Indian OPEN SEAT

281204120 469512
SHANMUGA 
SUNDARAM S SRINIVASAN S VIJAYALAKSHMI S BCNO 01-04-1999 919791817389 Indian OPEN SEAT

420139136 469513
ERROLLA 
JAYANTHI

ERROLLA 
GANGARAM ERROLLA LAXMI BCNO 13-07-2001 916305703604 Indian OPEN SEAT

460401457 469535
RAJ NARAYAN 
SENGUPTA

PRADYOT 
NARAYAN 
SENGUPTA KRISHNA SENGUPTA GNNO 25-06-2000 919475371266 Indian OPEN SEAT

311016048 469545
KSHITIJA 
KASARE SHASHI KASARE SAYALI KASARE SCNO 15-02-2002 919168847535 Indian OPEN SEAT

281209269 469582
DELEGUE 
ANTO ANTO P O SIMI ANTO GNNO 29-12-2000 919447436624 Indian OPEN SEAT

420101738 469595
SABHAVATH 
MOUNIKA

SABHAVATH 
SUKYA NAIK SABHAVATH SHANTHI STNO 01-03-2002 917989787273 Indian OPEN SEAT

260200931 469598
BADOLI 
MURMU RAMSAI MURMU NONI BALA MURMU STNO 04-11-1998 917688977704 Indian OPEN SEAT

120303730 469615
KAVALI 
DEVIKA

KAVALI 
SUDHAKAR MARUPALLI VANI BCNO 09-08-2001 919440283362 Indian OPEN SEAT

420110800 469637
BANALA 
NAINA GOPAL

BANALA LAXMAN 
KUMAR BANALA PADMA BCNO 03-09-2001 919440605480 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120514746 469650
KANAGALA 
SREYA

KANAGALA RAVI 
SHANKAR GULLAPALLI RAJA DEVI EWNO 25-02-2001 919912204244 Indian OPEN SEAT

360504142 469657
BISWARANJAN 
 MALLICK BULEI MALLICK SUSAMA MALLICK SCNO 04-06-2000 919439374737 Indian OPEN SEAT

380401022 469673
CHARU 
SHARMA

RAJ KUMAR 
SHARMA KAVITA SHARMA GNNO 20-05-2001 919872275517 Indian OPEN SEAT

390366013 469690
HIMANSHU 
TANENIA

RADHE SHYAM 
TANENIA MANJU DEVI SCNO 27-11-2000 918209857192 Indian OPEN SEAT

410124576 469694
JEGATHEESWA
RAN P PERUMAL N GOMATHI P SCNO 13-11-2001 916385696935 Indian OPEN SEAT

420114861 469696

SYEDA 
MARIYAM 
AIZAZ

SYED AIZAZ 
AHMED SYEDA FARHEEN AIZAZ BCNO 06-04-2002 919912756261 Indian OPEN SEAT

311112811 469714 AISHWARYA PRAVIN SANGEETA BCNO 13-06-2000 919923443399 Indian OPEN SEAT

410110336 469726 M HARITHA M MOHAN S HEMAVATHY MOHAN SCNO 27-05-2001 919962463880 Indian OPEN SEAT

160112941 469747 AMAN KALRA HARISH KALRA RITA KALRA GNNO 11-04-1999
610473577761
04 Indian OPEN SEAT

120503418 469780
UNDURTHI 
SINDHUJA

UNDURTHI 
SRINIVAS

UNDURTHI RAMA 
LAKSHMI SCNO 06-11-2000 919908164819 Indian OPEN SEAT

460822600 469803
ANUDEEP 
SAHA

MRITYUNJAY 
SAHA RUPA SAHA SCNO 10-11-2001 919433310552 Indian OPEN SEAT

410605403 469810 NANDITA R
RAJAVELMURUGA
N T SUBHA R GNNO 05-03-2002 919003611119 Indian OPEN SEAT

420125319 469849
MANDHUMUL
LA PREETHI

MANDHUMULLA 
SAILU

MANDHUMULLA 
SUJATHA BCNO 02-05-2001 919014733349 Indian OPEN SEAT

280703928 469866
KEERTHANA P 
S SURESH K S JAYASREE P K BCNO 15-10-1999 917909232298 Indian OPEN SEAT

460301310 469879
SOUMITA 
SAREN KAMAL SAREN SHIBANI SAREN STNO 21-03-2000 917363962535 Indian OPEN SEAT

200134585 469891 ADITI
RAVINDER SINGH 
PAL RENU PAL GNNO 20-06-2001 919810675043 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390512620 469903
DIVYANSHI 
SINGH

PRASHANT 
KUMAR SINGH PRATIBHA SINGH GNNO 12-10-2000 916204759076 Indian OPEN SEAT

270226779 469904
KEERTHANA B 
P

PARTHASARATHY 
B R INDRANI A V GNNO 06-03-2001 917899417613 Indian OPEN SEAT

440702940 469905 NEHA YADAV
DHARMRAJ 
YADAV MANJU YADAV BCNO 07-10-1994 917897737146 Indian OPEN SEAT

390332932 469915
SAKSHI 
PAREWA

SURENDRA 
PAREWA USHA DEVI PAREWA SCNO 07-11-2000 919829666760 Indian OPEN SEAT

440900569 469958 PRIYADARSHNI
RAMESH 
CHANDRA SARVESH CHANDRA SCNO 09-09-1999 919760079216 Indian OPEN SEAT

311405397 469968

GIRIDHAR 
GANESH 
MOODBIDRI

GANESH 
MOODBIDRI BHARATI GANESH SCNO 26-10-2001 919920819865 Indian OPEN SEAT

410104786 469971 K MONISHA
N 
KAMALAKANNAN K DEVIKALA BCNO 26-06-2001 919841743088 Indian OPEN SEAT

311125378 470004
NANDINI 
HIRUDKAR BABAN HIRUDKAR MANJUSHA HIRUDKAR BCNO 14-06-2001 918793675559 Indian OPEN SEAT

460700610 470005

SURASHREE 
ROY 
CHOWDHURY

KAMALAVA ROY 
CHOWDHURY

SUKLA ROY 
CHOWDHURY GNNO 26-03-1999 919933390279 Indian OPEN SEAT

200149028 470030 PRIYANKA PRABHU DAYAL SHAKUNTLA SCNO 15-03-2001 919990670559 Indian OPEN SEAT

270512918 470044 SURABHI
SAMPAT KUMAR 
BHANJI RAJESHWARI BCNO 24-11-2000 919972688482 Indian OPEN SEAT

270223523 470055

V 
VASUNDHARA 
DEVI J VENKATESH V BHUVANESWARI BCNO 27-01-2001 917026447018 Indian OPEN SEAT

311006359 470065
SURVE SUCHIT 
SURESH

SURVE SURESH 
DEVJI SUCHITA SCNO 05-12-2000 918108889581 Indian OPEN SEAT

430101460 470104
EDWARD K 
DEBBARMA

JAHAR 
DEBBARMA JEANCY KHARKONGOR STNO 06-06-2001 918787529730 Indian OPEN SEAT
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150220753 470110
BEAUTY 
RASHMI

RABINDRA 
KUMAR SINGH SONI SINGH EWNO 14-12-1997 918083126320 Indian OPEN SEAT

281102823 470114
KRISHNA 
MOHAN K MOHANAN REKHA V BCNO 31-03-1998 917594922482 Indian OPEN SEAT

170303403 470125 FALGUNI JAIN PILA RAM JAIN LINA JAIN BCNO 12-06-1998 919424288112 Indian OPEN SEAT

370104137 470134 PARKAVI V S VENUGOPAL R SANTHANALAKSHMI G BCNO 12-08-2000 919486150200 Indian OPEN SEAT

200100659 470151
SAKSHAM 
CHAUHAN RAJ KUMAR RAJNI SCNO 21-07-2000 919968275658 Indian OPEN SEAT

311300440 470186

SNEHA 
MANOHAR 
CHOUDHARY MANOHAR SUMAN SCNO 27-01-2002 917420845822 Indian OPEN SEAT

310703858 470207

YEOLEKAR 
YADNYA 
SANDEEP

SANDEEP SURESH 
YEOLEKAR

RAJANI SANDEEP 
YEOLEKAR BCNO 19-08-2001 919405196524 Indian OPEN SEAT

390500667 470209 UDITA
SURENDRA 
MEENA KAMLESH MEENA STNO 12-11-2000 919414092480 Indian OPEN SEAT

260200692 470228
PRATIMA 
SOREN KATU SOREN RAIMONI SOREN STNO 19-01-2001 919661267561 Indian OPEN SEAT

280301380 470260 ADHITHYA M S SUNI M K VINITHA M S SCNO 02-05-2001 916238677615 Indian OPEN SEAT

410112467 470262 EBENEZER S SELWYN T
RAJAKUMARI 
KANAGARATHI S BCNO 25-06-2001

741798414574
17 Indian OPEN SEAT

200119462 470275
ANURADHA 
KUMARI

RAM PRASAD 
NIRMAL SAVITRI DEVI SCNO 17-07-1998 919267919223 Indian OPEN SEAT

460702441 470281
SANGITA 
HEMBRAM DILIP HEMBRAM SNEHALATA HEMBRAM STNO 15-12-2000 919641552051 Indian OPEN SEAT

280407966 470292
AJZAL 
ABDULLAH

ABDULLA 
PANDIKASALA JUNAIDA KHALID BCNO 05-07-2001 916282146033 Indian OPEN SEAT

300304316 470297 JIYA MAURYA ANIL MAURYA ASHA MAURYA BCNO 12-01-2002 918839747164 Indian OPEN SEAT
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300307691 470349
PRANJAL 
PRAMANICK

BISHWAJEET 
PRAMANICK PAYAL PRAMANICK GNNO 20-12-2000 919752587045 Indian OPEN SEAT

450300474 470388 ASHI SINGH VIJAY SINGH MANJU SINGH SCNO 22-11-2000 919412979827 Indian OPEN SEAT

280302925 470407

SREELAXMI 
RAMAKRISHN
AN RAMESH

RAMESH 
RAMAKRISHNAN REEJA RAMESH GNNO 01-03-2001 919746619100 NRI OPEN SEAT

140201560 470411
PHURKA 
ENGTIPI RISSO ENGTI KARENG TERONPI STNO 17-12-1992 918761814409 Indian OPEN SEAT

270202901 470466 LAYA R SHAJI SHAJI E R DEEPA P BCNO 30-07-2001 919880905480 Indian OPEN SEAT

410116669 470470
JAYABHARATH
I S

SAKTHIMURUGAN 
 T CHANDRA S BCNO 26-09-2001 919941411110 Indian OPEN SEAT

180100271 470481

KALAKONDA 
BALAJI 
SREESAI

KALAKONDA 
RAMANAGALINGE
SWARA RAO K U B LALITHAMBA GNNO 07-06-2001 917046434963 Indian OPEN SEAT

150220193 470489
ROHAN 
PRAKASH MOHAN KHAN BANDANA DEVI GNNO 22-02-2000 917545872485 Indian OPEN SEAT

460300621 470553 ARITRI ROY SUSANTO ROY CHAITALI ROY GNNO 31-08-2001 919143374446 Indian OPEN SEAT

410108570 470556
TAMILAZHAGA
N M MOHAN C PARANJOTHI R BCNO 30-10-2001 919442553220 Indian OPEN SEAT

410104130 470582 THOUHEED
MAHABOOB 
SALEEM SHARMILA YASMIN BCNO 24-11-2001 919843231013 NRI OPEN SEAT

120205334 470583
B 
CHARANDEEP B RAMALINGAIAH B RAJESWARI BCPH 21-04-2002 919652984484 Indian OPEN SEAT

460825523 470620 SANDIP DAS
RAMKRISHNA 
DAS SWARNALATA DAS GNNO 06-06-2000 919091754396 Indian OPEN SEAT

300408567 470657 AMIT JATAV
DEENDAYAL 
JATAV DURGABAI JATAV SCNO 20-05-1991 919755333756 Indian OPEN SEAT

140211601 470664

RANKUMAR 
KSHETRIMAYU
M

KSH KALACHAND 
SINGH KSH O SANAHAL DEVI SCNO 05-06-1998 919615919300 Indian OPEN SEAT
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200130762 470675 PARUL JAI KISHAN YOGITA RANI SCNO 10-12-2001 917982366436 Indian OPEN SEAT

150227121 470702 MD SAIFULLAH
KHURSHEED 
NAWAB SHABNAM SHAHEEN GNNO 09-11-1997 919798735355 Indian OPEN SEAT

200120054 470717
MUSKAN 
GARG NEERAJ GARG RENU GARG GNNO 18-06-2000 917011775046 Indian OPEN SEAT

460602963 470723
ANINDYA 
CHAKRABARTI

ASIM KR 
CHAKRABARTI

SUCHETA 
CHAKRABARTI GNNO 22-04-2000 917001645763 Indian OPEN SEAT

440201111 470724
PRASOON 
PANDEY

SHASHIKANT 
SUMANT PANDEY RITA PANDEY GNNO 31-07-1998 919415469982 Indian OPEN SEAT

280308704 470745 HAETHAL ALEX
ALEXANDER 
DANIEL SUNI ALEX STNO 16-11-2000 919496350511 Indian OPEN SEAT

200132750 470748 NEHA CHANDER RAM REKHA SCNO 31-08-1998 918802070159 Indian OPEN SEAT

270500571 470761
AKHIL B 
MENON BHANU K JAYA B MENON EWNO 27-07-2000 919483069443 Indian OPEN SEAT

281103590 470765 AMINA N ABDUL NISSAR M SHEEBA Y BCNO 16-11-2001
478599462547
85 Indian OPEN SEAT

270700118 470797
PRIYANKA R 
MURKUMBI

RAJESH 
MURKUMBI SHAILAJA GNNO 19-01-2001 919481489836 Indian OPEN SEAT

200128439 470801
SUDHANSHU 
KUMAR SUSHIL KUMAR AMLAWATI DEVI STNO 06-06-2000 919416129230 Indian OPEN SEAT

420126834 470804
PAMULA 
SHWETHA

PAMULA MOHAN 
KUMAR

PAMULA SUJATHA 
LAXMI SCNO 05-02-2001 917780782409 Indian OPEN SEAT

380300316 470819
NAWAB 
KAKKAR

SURINDER 
KAKKAR ANU KAKKAR GNNO 26-12-2000 919878234328 Indian OPEN SEAT

270212428 470838

RACHANA 
SAISIVA 
DANDAMUDI

THIRUMALA R 
DANDAMUDI MANI DANDAMUDI GNNO 29-03-2002

093396327009
33 NRI OPEN SEAT

410119881 470848 DILLI BABU D DHAMODARAN R GEETHA D BCNO 05-09-2002 919566221708 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270223560 470872 ARATHY T

B 
THIRUVENGADA
M V J MALATHY BCNO 05-01-2001 919886863260 Indian OPEN SEAT

281105561 470890 AMRITHA L S LALU K SHEEJA S K BCNO 01-05-2001 919567196645 Indian OPEN SEAT

150205626 470924 RICHA KUMARI NEERAJ KUMAR VANDANA DEVI BCNO 06-01-1999 919739412346 Indian OPEN SEAT

410116520 470930 K SANGEETHA V S KANNAN R GUNASUNTHARI BCNO 09-10-2001 919840724977 Indian OPEN SEAT

150223066 470973
SNEH LATA 
KUMARI

UPENDRA 
PRASAD SANGEETA KUMARI BCNO 04-02-1999 917632853818 Indian OPEN SEAT

160100244 470984 SIMRAN RAMESH CHAND BABITA GNNO 10-10-1998 919416483886 Indian OPEN SEAT
270304799 470991 BHAVYA G GOPAL NAIK MANGALA BAI SCNO 24-10-2001 919663567580 Indian OPEN SEAT

200104652 470992 MANSI SOLANI
MANOJ KUMAR 
SOLANI KUSUM SOLANI SCNO 28-08-2001 919899118699 Indian OPEN SEAT

440703013 471022
PRIYANSHI 
TIWARI

RAGHWENDRA 
TIWARI PRATIBHA TIWARI GNNO 07-01-2000 919411497797 Indian OPEN SEAT

270102050 471041 OMTILAK POL BAPUSAHEB INDRAVVA SCNO 17-06-2001 917353316690 Indian OPEN SEAT

281208174 471043 GAYATHRI T P PRAKASH T K LATHA P K SCNO 21-10-2000 919061473148 Indian OPEN SEAT
270811493 471056 DEEPTHI S M SUNDAR RAJ LEELAVATHI STNO 15-03-2002 919060574477 Indian OPEN SEAT
160106419 471100 AYUSH GARG AJAY KUMAR ANU GUPTA GNNO 07-10-2001 919855497554 Indian OPEN SEAT
230206179 471107 SAHANA LATE AHMEDALI HAJRA BCNO 20-06-1999 919812208174 Indian OPEN SEAT

311501694 471126
KARANKE 
GAURI SANJAY SANJAY VANDANA GNNO 28-08-2001 918308718351 Indian OPEN SEAT

200101954 471146
ADVIKA 
GUPTA PUNEET GUPTA AMITA GUPTA GNNO 20-11-2000 919350423262 Indian OPEN SEAT

390320255 471148
DEVYANI 
SINGH

JITENDRA SINGH 
CHAHAR PRAGATI SINGH BCNO 20-08-2000 917300529948 Indian OPEN SEAT
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370100987 471220 VENAL VERMA R N VERMA REKHA VERMA GNNO 15-08-1990 919445453273 Indian OPEN SEAT

390601117 471267
KHUSHBU 
MAKHIJA ASHOK MAKHIJA HARSHA MAKHIJA EWNO 17-04-2001 919057246132 Indian OPEN SEAT

300307261 471344
ANUJ KUMAR 
PANDEY

SANTOSH 
KUMAR PANDEY SHOBHA PANDEY GNNO 04-03-2002 919893650913 Indian OPEN SEAT

270305809 471376 VAISHNAVI K S
SHIVAMURTHY K 
N GOWRAMMA S SCNO 07-10-2001 919741195477 Indian OPEN SEAT

310104197 471408

BHAGAT 
DHANASHREE 
PANDIT PANDIT ARUNA BCNO 03-04-2002 919834559401 Indian OPEN SEAT

460606147 471414
SURYA KANTA 
MANDAL

SATYANARAYAN 
MANDAL ARUNA BERA MANDAL SCNO 30-01-2002 919933698247 Indian OPEN SEAT

410114407 471428 R RITHIKA S RAVI RAJAN R PARAMESWARI BCNO 22-03-2000 919940091717 Indian OPEN SEAT

230206896 471431 AJAY SONI PRAKASH CHAND ANITA BCNO 11-03-2000 919416381270 Indian OPEN SEAT
411205687 471445 JENISHA M MOHAN S JAYANTHI M BCNO 28-07-2000 916381142452 Indian OPEN SEAT

410611652 471464
MADHUMITHA
A NAGASAMY DEVI SCNO 29-08-2000 919952196689 Indian OPEN SEAT

420119374 471469
YEDLA 
SHIRISHA YEDLA SHEKAR YEDLA ARUNA BCNO 20-05-2000 917799284852 Indian OPEN SEAT

200119744 471480 PARUL BABU RAM SAROJ SCNO 28-05-2000 919560474154 Indian OPEN SEAT

280307469 471516 AISWARYA C K C P KRISHNAN MARY A V SCNO 19-12-1999 919744870549 Indian OPEN SEAT

390607868 471529 LOKESH AHARI
KAMLA SHANKAR 
AHARI RAMILA AHARI STNO 30-06-1998 919649797107 Indian OPEN SEAT

311003112 471537
SETH AYUSHI 
RAJU SETH RAJU SETH NEHA SCNO 10-03-2001 918879721175 Indian OPEN SEAT

Page 6079 of 7016



LIST FOR EIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR STRAY VACANCY UG 2019 (OPEN SEAT)
Rollno Rank Name FatherName MotherName CandCat Dob mobileNo Nationality AppliedCounselling

280408046 471540
MUHAMMED 
SHAHIN K P AHAMMED K C FAREEDA K P BCPH 28-10-1999 919847712917 Indian OPEN SEAT

440824235 471557 RITU SINGH RAM KISHOR MEENA DEVI STNO 01-12-1998 918004505677 Indian OPEN SEAT

280700289 471565
PRUTHVIK 
RAJESH T R RAJESH SREELEKSHMI S BCNO 22-03-2000 918907735968 Indian OPEN SEAT

460500974 471569 PRIYA GHOSH GOUTAM GHOSH PURNIMA GHOSH BCNO 07-10-1997 919903871448 Indian OPEN SEAT

120512761 471574
R S NAVYA 
PRIYA R SREERAMULU S LEELA STNO 25-09-1999 919440689129 Indian OPEN SEAT

300304541 471601
TANIYA 
TOMAR SANJAY TOMAR DIPA TOMAR GNNO 13-06-2000 919425094950 Indian OPEN SEAT

310913981 471631

DASARE 
DEVYANI 
LAXMIKANT

DASARE 
LAXMIKANT 
SHRINIWAS

DASARE MANISHA 
LAXMIKANT GNNO 15-09-2000 919503961593 Indian OPEN SEAT

410612151 471647 VIYOGIDA S SHANMUGAVEL V KALIMUTHU S SCNO 11-05-2001 919159482714 Indian OPEN SEAT

410115198 471653
SARAN 
MURUGAN M MANAVALAN M LATHA M BCNO 14-03-2000 917871040179 Indian OPEN SEAT

411403387 471657
AMALA DEEPA 
C CHARLES A FELIXA MARY M BCNO 01-07-2000 917094948053 Indian OPEN SEAT

311705033 471673

GAIKWAD 
VAISHNAVI 
SIDDHARTH SIDDHARTH USHA SCNO 23-03-1999 919421353699 Indian OPEN SEAT

200103066 471694 VARSHA
RAVINDER 
KUMAR KAMLESH SCNO 10-06-2001 919599959719 Indian OPEN SEAT

390324401 471709
AMAN DEEP 
MEENA M R MEENA HEMLATA MEENA STNO 15-07-2001 917691819527 Indian OPEN SEAT

160112645 471712 RACHANA VIJENDER SINGH MEENA DEVI SCNO 13-07-2000 919306235824 Indian OPEN SEAT

441101255 471714
PRANJAL 
SHARMA ALOK VIMAL LEENA SHARMA EWNO 14-05-2001 919919181226 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120601665 471754
PALLA 
AKHILESH

P SARINIVASA 
RAO P JYOSTHNA RANI BCNO 27-12-2001 919110727880 Indian OPEN SEAT

410611414 471767 SWATHI C CHANDRAN P POVUN CHINNATHAI S SCNO 24-08-2001 918610647324 Indian OPEN SEAT

390305185 471774
ANCHITA 
PARNAMI

NARESH 
PARNAMI RENU PARNAMI GNNO 02-03-2000 919461269504 Indian OPEN SEAT

200114689 471777
MRITUNJAY 
KUMAR SINGH

RAMBACHAN 
SINGH REETA DEVI GNNO 07-02-2000 919198546423 Indian OPEN SEAT

270207968 471816 PAVITHRA J N NAGARAJA J M MANJULAMMA STNO 10-08-2001 919742888696 Indian OPEN SEAT

200122244 471817
DEEPALI 
SINGH ASHOK SINGH ANAPURANA SINGH GNNO 19-01-2000 917701885233 Indian OPEN SEAT

300306836 471818
SHIVANI 
KANESH

KARAN SINGH 
KANESH ANITA KANESH STNO 30-04-2000 919589117761 Indian OPEN SEAT

390512485 471830
OJASWI 
BHATNAGAR

VINESH KUMAR 
BHATNAGAR PRIYA BHATNAGAR EWNO 08-02-1999 918319611427 Indian OPEN SEAT

390513971 471839 DEEPA BHARTI SANJEET KUMAR RUBI KUMARI GNNO 17-10-2000 919065095390 Indian OPEN SEAT

200126529 471850
YOGESH 
SINGH DHARAM SINGH ASHA SCNO 21-03-1998 919868808406 Indian OPEN SEAT

311125290 471854

SHAHU 
GAURAV 
SANTRAM SANTRAM PARVATI BCNO 31-12-2000 919284934851 Indian OPEN SEAT

280610735 471864
ANN MARIA C 
A ANTO C V PRIYA ANTO EWNO 10-03-2000 919496739578 Indian OPEN SEAT

270707142 471900

ANISHA 
RAMACHANDR
A BHAT

RAMACHANDRA 
BHAT

REKHA 
RAMACHANDRA BHAT GNNO 06-07-2001 917259566549 Indian OPEN SEAT

410402028 471914
BERYL PRIME 
PONMOZHI I Y INBA SELVAN S JANE PADMINI BCNO 08-04-2001 919443628267 Indian OPEN SEAT

280708497 471933 GRACE ROY ROY JOSEPH ANNAMMA ROY STNO 04-01-2000 917510450182 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311503650 471960 HARSHALI VIJAY MONIKA BCNO 08-11-2001 919665834392 Indian OPEN SEAT

200156112 471965
CHANCHAL 
MALIK HARENDER MALIK MAMTA MALIK BCPH 15-01-1997 919760100011 Indian OPEN SEAT

420136915 471966
Y VISHWA 
VIKSHITHA

Y 
VENKATESHWARL
U Y PADMAVATI BCNO 14-07-2001 919603136301 Indian OPEN SEAT

420109357 472018

GANDAMALLA 
HARI 
KEERTHANA

GANDAMALLA 
VAMSHIDHAR EESAM YADAMMA SCNO 28-01-2002 919492875865 Indian OPEN SEAT

281115001 472028
AJMAL KHAN 
P S K SATHAR A PATHUMMA BEEVI BCNO 24-04-1998 919633539900 Indian OPEN SEAT

420112122 472030
KESARA 
SUPRIYA

KESARA 
JAGADESH KESARA KUSUMA BCNO 19-04-2002 919493324987 Indian OPEN SEAT

311122052 472060
JAYANSHA 
RAMTEKE VILAS NALINI SCNO 09-09-2000 919527320454 Indian OPEN SEAT

441001754 472073
AASHISH 
KUMAR

VIJAY BHUSHAN 
PRASAD PREM LATA DEVI EWNO 04-03-1998 919717254969 Indian OPEN SEAT

441108957 472075
ARMAN 
SHAMIM MOHD SHAMIM SHINA PARVEEN BCNO 03-05-2001 919415618054 Indian OPEN SEAT

440706553 472118
PRATIBHA 
KAMAL

GENDA LAL 
KAMAL NANDINI KAMAL SCNO 02-02-1995 918172914355 Indian OPEN SEAT

420502444 472119
PADAKANTI 
CHANDANA

PADAKANTI 
RAMESH

PADAKANTI 
PADMASREE BCNO 05-09-2001 919849787924 Indian OPEN SEAT

420120173 472138
PULLOOR 
RUTHIK

PULLOOR 
NARENDER PULLOOR SAROJINI BCNO 18-11-2000 919440770370 Indian OPEN SEAT

230101898 472142
MONIKA 
CHAUHAN RAMKISHOR MAYA DEVI SCNO 23-04-2000 918295584141 Indian OPEN SEAT

311404022 472145

HIREMATH 
SHAILAJA 
ISHWARRAJ ISHWARRAJ GAYATRI BCNO 01-08-2000 917057662489 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420109067 472157
NADIGADDA 
UDAYA SRI

NADIGADDA 
NAGULU

NADIGADDA 
RAJESHWARI STNO 01-01-2001 917901105600 Indian OPEN SEAT

281108526 472165 ANOOP C P CHANDRA BABU P PREETHA KUMARI T SCNO 02-05-2000 918606204506 Indian OPEN SEAT

300307907 472206
JEEVESH 
WADHWANI

RAJESH 
WADHWANI SIMRAN WADHWANI GNPH 30-08-2001 918319674979 Indian OPEN SEAT

200147641 472221
BHAWNA 
MEENA

SHIV RAJ SINGH 
MEENA SUMAN MEENA STNO 18-11-2001 918376846639 Indian OPEN SEAT

270210843 472227 LAHARI G

G S 
GANGADHARAPP
A T PADMAVATHI STNO 05-12-2000 919108501853 Indian OPEN SEAT

300304183 472228
NANDINI 
AGRAWAL

HEMANT 
AGRAWAL SHEELA AGRAWAL GNNO 28-02-2001 919425900174 Indian OPEN SEAT

240101637 472235
HITESH 
KUMAR

SARWAN SINGH 
BAINS KANTA DEVI SCNO 28-02-1999 917018990288 Indian OPEN SEAT

460815455 472238
SHRIJITA 
SIKDAR

SHRI 
SOUMENDRA 
NATH SIKDAR SMT BARNALI SIKDAR SCNO 29-06-2001 917991184829 Indian OPEN SEAT

410601193 472242 NANCYRUTH A ANTONY RAJ A
ESTHER ARUL RANJANI 
S BCNO 22-07-2000 919487445419 Indian OPEN SEAT

450200661 472243
ANUSHKA 
GUNJYAL D S GUNJYAL BEENA GUNJYAL STNO 05-02-2000 918449125152 Indian OPEN SEAT

311018890 472244

ADITI 
SHAILENDRA 
MISHRA SHAILENDRA SHWETA GNNO 04-08-2000 919987914399 Indian OPEN SEAT

440805648 472258
RISHABH 
VERMA

KUNJ MOHAN 
VERMA SAMITA VERMA SCNO 11-08-1998 919936485538 Indian OPEN SEAT

300203139 472267 STUTI POTNIS
MANGESH 
POTNIS SHUBHADA POTNIS GNNO 23-08-2001 919131019805 Indian OPEN SEAT

410108682 472272
S SARAH 
ISABEL

J SASIKAR 
JAYASINGH SHEBA SASIKAR BCNO 03-11-2001 919840089405 Indian OPEN SEAT

440103837 472275 ALMAS AISH ALI IKHWAN FALAK NAAZ BCPH 21-02-2001 919219241454 Indian OPEN SEAT
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150233984 472292

ASHUTOSH 
KUMAR 
MISHRA RAHUL MISHRA VIBHA DEVI GNNO 02-11-2001 917372820423 Indian OPEN SEAT

311216142 472294

APARNA 
ANAND 
BHARNE ANAND ANJALI SCNO 03-11-1999 919145317764 Indian OPEN SEAT

230202690 472324 ARUN BOORA KAPOOR SINGH ANITA EWNO 07-10-1999 919862538604 Indian OPEN SEAT

160114039 472344 SUNIDHI BAJAJ RAJIV BAJAJ JYOTI BAJAJ GNNO 07-06-2001 919416316978 Indian OPEN SEAT
280105949 472365 LEKSHMI S SIVAPRASAD S SARASWATHY D BCNO 30-10-2000 919526591340 Indian OPEN SEAT

120406115 472450
T JYOTHIKA 
REDDY

T VENKAT RAMA 
REDDY T SRIDEVI BCNO 21-11-2001 919441872412 Indian OPEN SEAT

390503573 472480 ANGEL RAJ
KEDAR PRASAD 
RAJAK FULMANTI DEVI SCNO 28-01-1999 918529740816 Indian OPEN SEAT

390508611 472489
SARSWATI 
KUMARI SANJAY PRASAD SANGITA DEVI BCNO 04-03-1998 917061676483 Indian OPEN SEAT

420106826 472509
G SHIVA 
DEEPIKA

G N RAJENDRA 
PRASAD V SUNITHA BCNO 13-09-2000 919849175055 Indian OPEN SEAT

220705783 472535

PAGHADAR 
GOPAL 
DHANSUKHBH
AI

PAGHADAR 
DHANSUKHBHAI 
VASHRAMBHAI BHAVNABEN EWNO 24-02-2001 919662304135 Indian OPEN SEAT

311021036 472538
JADHAV 
MRUNAL VIJAY VIJAY RANI SCNO 26-07-2000 919821032026 Indian OPEN SEAT

440200781 472563
KM TRIPTI 
YADAV RAKESH YADAV POONAM YADAV BCNO 12-07-1998 918299069971 Indian OPEN SEAT

200157973 472592 SOHAIL RANA
SAMSUDDIN 
AHMED NOOR NIHAR KHATUN BCNO 09-06-2000 919717907909 Indian OPEN SEAT

160110142 472595 POOJA SONI
SANJEEV KUMAR 
SONI NEERAJ SONI GNNO 31-10-2001 919068193179 Indian OPEN SEAT
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300302838 472628
SUNITA 
MURMU

KAILASH 
CHANDRA 
MURMU SUBHADRA MURMU STNO 28-08-2000 919424524026 Indian OPEN SEAT

410702733 472688
DENSLIN 
RESHMA D S DENNISON C SUBA DARLING T BCNO 17-04-2002 919486757003 Indian OPEN SEAT

270500624 472692 SUSMITHA RAMESH S PATIL MANIKAMMA STNO 25-08-2000 918073436994 Indian OPEN SEAT

280306798 472695

RITHINA 
ABDUL 
KAREEM ABDUL KAREEM

RAHINA ABDUL 
KAREEM BCNO 17-11-2000 919645342923 Indian OPEN SEAT

300500756 472712
CHARUL 
DHAKAITA

SHYAM KUMAR 
DHAKAITA MADHULIKA DHAKAITA GNNO 02-01-2001 919425092326 Indian OPEN SEAT

281109258 472734 VIDYA V VIKRAMAN R ANEESI SCNO 15-06-2001 918606806546 Indian OPEN SEAT

200116110 472753
AYUSHMAN 
TRIPATHI

OM PRAKASH 
TRIPATHI NISHA TRIPATHI GNNO 09-06-1999 918793056789 Indian OPEN SEAT

150231105 472763
OJASWI 
KOMAL

MITHILESH 
KUMAR TIWARI ARTI TIWARI EWNO 18-03-1996 918210123967 Indian OPEN SEAT

410122661 472765 SHRINITHI MR MURUGAN KR MEHALA R SCNO 22-12-2001 919443466564 Indian OPEN SEAT
450100597 472775 ARSH ALAM BHOOREY ALI MISKEEN JAHAN GNPH 05-09-2001 917251011681 Indian OPEN SEAT

311503731 472789

VAISHNAVI 
LOKESHWAR 
AMBEP

LOKESHWAR 
SAYANNA AMBEP

VAISHALI LOKESHWAR 
AMBEP BCNO 14-01-2000 918605755077 Indian OPEN SEAT

200128569 472800
SATYAM 
SHASHWAT NAVIN KUMAR NILAM KUMARI BCNO 25-10-2001 919307059757 Indian OPEN SEAT

380200736 472802
VISHAVJEET 
KAUR KULDEEP SINGH SAROJ BALA SCNO 01-11-2000 919467961984 Indian OPEN SEAT

220901750 472841

SHRUTI 
RAMDHYAN 
SHARMA

RAMDHYAN 
SHARMA NUTAN SHARMA GNNO 28-09-1998 919099783729 Indian OPEN SEAT

300310717 472849
PRAGYA 
RAMTEKE

DHARMENDRA 
KUMAR RAMTEKE VIDYA RAMTEKE SCNO 24-10-2000 919424687805 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390344939 472874 JYOTI
RAM KISHORE 
MINA VIMLA DEVI STNO 09-02-1998 919351637802 Indian OPEN SEAT

200119596 472879 RIYA SANTRAM GULIA NEELAM DEVI GNNO 24-09-2001 919250956584 Indian OPEN SEAT

311004883 472906

DESHPANDE 
SHREYA 
SATISH SATISH VRUNDA GNNO 31-01-2000 919422665707 Indian OPEN SEAT

281204110 472913 ELNA DAISON K D DAISON LEENA DAISON EWNO 08-10-2001 919447513104 Indian OPEN SEAT

120611355 472926
GOLLA 
VINUSHA

GOLLA NAGA 
SATYAM

GOLLA GANGA 
BHAVANI BCNO 06-08-2000 919866737584 Indian OPEN SEAT

150215645 472970 ARIZ HUSAIN ASHIR HUSAIN SHAGUFTA NAAZ GNNO 09-09-2001 919559491515 Indian OPEN SEAT

450103789 472991
MEGHA 
AGARWAL

HARDESH 
AGARWAL MANJULA AGARWAL GNNO 25-10-2001 919412999482 Indian OPEN SEAT

310416417 473028
RAUT RUTWIK 
DILIP DILIP RAUT REKHA STNO 06-03-2000 917410747589 Indian OPEN SEAT

420138202 473029
KAVERI 
RATHOD

RATHOD 
PREMLAL RATHOD PREMA BAI STNO 15-11-2000 919035507513 Indian OPEN SEAT

220105187 473038
DEVLUK DIPIT 
CHETANBHAI

DEVLUK 
CHETANBHAI 
CHANDUBHAI

DEVLUK PRAGNABEN 
CHETANBHAI BCNO 06-12-2000 919426084463 Indian OPEN SEAT

270703440 473056
PADEPPA N 
KATAGOL NAGAPPA YALLAVVA BCNO 06-06-2001 919900361057 Indian OPEN SEAT

440102641 473071
SNEH 
DULHANI RAJESH DULHANI JYOTI DULHANI GNNO 14-05-2000 919760021146 Indian OPEN SEAT

370101949 473073
SHARAN 
KRISHNA

KIROUCHENA 
KOUMAR BOUVANESVARY BCNO 29-03-2002 918248755107 Indian OPEN SEAT

300401216 473107
VIMLESHWARI 
SHARMA

VISHWA VIJAY 
SHARMA VIMLA SHARMA BCNO 05-08-1999 919131961438 Indian OPEN SEAT

281203463 473128 ARDRA K
KRISHNAKUMAR 
K K SUJA KRISHNAKUMAR SCNO 20-06-2000 919847671973 Indian OPEN SEAT
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170101687 473136
ASHEE 
AGRAWAL ASHISH AGRAWAL

MEGHA RANI 
AGRAWAL GNNO 29-08-2000 919302725250 Indian OPEN SEAT

200103743 473154 JATIN AVTAR RAM AVTAR SUNITA DEVI SCNO 01-07-2002 918929242948 Indian OPEN SEAT

390314736 473158

KUM 
APEKSHA 
MEENA

SURESHKUMAR 
MEENA PREMLATA MEENA STNO 03-06-2001 916378230918 Indian OPEN SEAT

280710198 473176 ANJALI AB BIJU K V SUJITHA M R GNNO 24-10-2000 919495537897 Indian OPEN SEAT

311504168 473185
RHEA UDAY 
SHAH UDAY K SHAH KALPANA U SHAH GNNO 07-05-2001 917378964688 Indian OPEN SEAT

390511922 473189 SRISHTI PAL ASHERFI LAL KRISHNA RANI BCNO 17-09-2000 919696882600 Indian OPEN SEAT

220103804 473207

NADAF 
SALAHUDDIN 
SHAHNAWAZ SHAHNAWAZ ULFAT GNNO 24-11-2001 919586732199 Indian OPEN SEAT

280900064 473232 HARSHA P H P HAMZA SHAMILA BCNO 23-03-2000 918156803058 Indian OPEN SEAT

220400500 473233

ZALA 
CHINTAN 
KIRTIKUMAR KIRTIKUMAR ZALA BHARATI ZALA SCNO 19-05-2001 919925210304 Indian OPEN SEAT

311022736 473238

KASARE 
SAYALI 
SAKHARAM SAKHARAM MANISHA SCNO 19-04-2001 917738864995 Indian OPEN SEAT

440403135 473269 SANYA SINGH
RAKESH KUMAR 
SINGH SEEMA GANGESH SCNO 16-06-2001 919410613846 Indian OPEN SEAT

280701957 473284
CHIPPY SARA 
THOMAS THOMAS PUNNEN ANNAMMA THOMAS GNNO 24-02-2001 919947146900 Indian OPEN SEAT

200155381 473301
ARINDAM 
SINGH KADIAN

RAVINDER SINGH 
KADIAN SARITA RANI KADIAN EWNO 02-01-2002 919560784154 Indian OPEN SEAT

270232902 473306 VIDYA S SRINIVAS B SUJATHA P K BCNO 03-08-2001 919741404194 Indian OPEN SEAT

280200703 473382
SIVANANDHA 
S SIVAN E RAJANI SIVAN BCNO 08-01-2001 919847768417 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390602685 473414
DIMPLE 
PALIWAL

MANGI LAL 
PALIWAL SUMAN PALIWAL GNNO 24-12-1999 919828920154 Indian OPEN SEAT

200111439 473450
SUGANDH 
KALIKA

SAURABH 
GUNJAN APARNA SAHAY EWNO 22-09-2000 919431178671 Indian OPEN SEAT

170200492 473500
SAURAV 
JAGLAN

GURDEEP SINGH 
JAGLAN ANITA SINGH JAGLAN GNNO 30-04-2000 919425534197 Indian OPEN SEAT

120501887 473517
VAISHNAVI 
ARE SUDHAKAR ARE MADHAVI ARE GNNO 19-04-1999 919652140508 Indian OPEN SEAT

200133069 473551
SNEHA 
GANESH

V GANESH 
KUMAR USHA GANESH GNNO 18-03-2001 919868102609 Indian OPEN SEAT

281109330 473558
AMEESHA 
GILBERT

GILBERT 
FERNANDEZ MARY ANGEL GILBERT BCNO 08-08-2001 919895237351 Indian OPEN SEAT

260300998 473575
SANJEEVANI 
RAJ KAMRAJ KIRAN KUMARI SCNO 23-02-2001

901462029190
14 Indian OPEN SEAT

260309576 473597
MANISHA 
MARANDI

LATE PATWARI 
MARANDI NOLINI MURMU STNO 09-07-2001 919199180881 Indian OPEN SEAT

390509035 473632
AAYUSHI 
CHOUDHARY

VEERENDRA 
KUMAR JYOTI GNNO 27-07-2001 919461565544 Indian OPEN SEAT

281113824 473647
JYOTHISH 
RAM J N V K JAYARAM NIRMALA KUMARI S BCNO 29-11-2001 919809446055 Indian OPEN SEAT

420135587 473656
SHAIK TAHIRA 
TANVEER SHAIK IBRAHIM

SHAIK HAZARA 
SULTHANA BCNO 30-11-2000 919908078619 Indian OPEN SEAT

460802653 473680
SANJANA DAS 
ADHIKARY

RAMKRISHNA 
DAS ADHIKARY SAMPA DAS ADHIKARY GNNO 05-12-1999 919332310038 Indian OPEN SEAT

170207265 473762
ABHISHEK 
KUMAR CHHAT RAM KAMLA BAI SCNO 23-05-2002 916266743425 Indian OPEN SEAT

380103081 473845 DOLLY RAJESH KUMAR RAJNI BALA SCNO 17-11-2000 919463118072 Indian OPEN SEAT

150208739 473864
KUMARI 
SHRUTI NEERAJ KUMAR NIVEDITA KUMARI GNNO 01-02-2001 919661281081 Indian OPEN SEAT
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450105189 473894
AYUSHI 
PARIHAR TAJBAR SINGH MEENA GNNO 15-03-2002 919411311320 Indian OPEN SEAT

260102534 473916 ROHIT KUMAR
RAJIV RANJAN 
KUMAR SINGH NEELAM DEVI BCNO 20-06-2001 919006215725 Indian OPEN SEAT

311016124 473947

BHASKARABH
ATLA 
MAHEEJA

BH SRINIVASA 
GOPALKRISHNA

BH DEVASENA 
LAKSHMI GNNO 27-02-2002 917506925068 Indian OPEN SEAT

200132712 473949
ASHISH 
TANDON

DHARMENDRA 
TANDON KUSUM LATA SCNO 18-12-2000 918448727126 Indian OPEN SEAT

260300517 473967 PRATYUSH RAJ
DILIP KUMAR 
SINHA MADHURI SINHA GNNO 07-05-2000 916202865467 Indian OPEN SEAT

280700400 474004

AARON 
GEORGE 
JACOB JACOB GEORGE SUNU JACOB GNNO 14-02-2001 917025580436 Indian OPEN SEAT

390317883 474039
VISHAL 
KASAUDHAN HARI KRISHNA PUSHPA DEVI BCNO 15-01-2000 918510832152 Indian OPEN SEAT

311300572 474090

SAMRUDDHI 
ALPESH 
KHIVANSARA

ALPESH 
LALCHAND 
KHIVANSARA

SNEHAL ALPESH 
KHIVANSARA GNNO 29-08-2001 919422246753 Indian OPEN SEAT

441104945 474102 SANIYA AYUB
MOHD AYUB 
ANSARI RESHMA BCNO 19-08-1995 917309302368 Indian OPEN SEAT

390314771 474115
PARTH 
CHOUDHARY RANVEER SINGH SUNITA GNNO 29-12-1999 919414624795 Indian OPEN SEAT

370103560 474139 KEERTHANA T THANIGACHALAM VALLI BCNO 30-03-2000 919994111664 Indian OPEN SEAT

360600340 474154
ABHISHEK 
KUJUR KIRAN AJIT KUJUR ASHA KIRAN KUJUR STNO 09-11-1999 919717344990 Indian OPEN SEAT

310403442 474157

TAMBOLI 
AMAN 
MAHIBUB MAHIBUB SHAHIN BCNO 30-05-2001 919421558728 Indian OPEN SEAT

300316269 474160 RITU LAKHAN ANITA SCNO 25-02-2000 919009657883 Indian OPEN SEAT
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260306013 474180
MOHIT 
KUMAR

BALESHWAR 
PRASAD LAXMI GUPTA BCNO 02-02-1999 918210069690 Indian OPEN SEAT

310908247 474183

MADALE 
ASAWAREE 
SANJAY SANJAY ANITA SCNO 01-01-2000 919762126250 Indian OPEN SEAT

311002091 474192

KANISHKA 
PARESH 
VARIAWA

PARESH 
HIMMATBHAI 
VARIAWA

TARKESHWARI 
PARESH VARIAWA SCNO 13-12-2000 918104143668 Indian OPEN SEAT

410804108 474227 HARINI B
BALASUBRAMANI
AN N PUSHPALATHA A SCNO 08-10-2000 919486832341 Indian OPEN SEAT

240200756 474239
BHARTI 
KASHYAP MANJEET KUMAR LATA DEVI SCNO 21-05-2000 918278778487 Indian OPEN SEAT

120401847 474240

GORLA 
SANJANA 
REDDY

G SAI PRASAD 
REDDY G NIKITA REDDY GNNO 25-02-2000 919885116600 Indian OPEN SEAT

410301863 474245 ABSARA B BOOPATHI A SELVARANI T SCNO 06-01-2002 919865126838 Indian OPEN SEAT

260307384 474251
THOMAS 
KISKU OKIL KISKU SABINA TUDU STNO 01-08-2000 919304463974 Indian OPEN SEAT

420107136 474258
ANIVENI 
SOUNIKA

ANIVENI 
CHINNAIAH ANIVENI DEVENDRA BCPH 11-09-2000 918179409470 Indian OPEN SEAT

170203887 474283 SWETA UDAY BIHARI LAL UDAY VIMLA UDAY STNO 22-12-1997 919893389916 Indian OPEN SEAT

310601199 474292

GAUR 
RUDRANI 
JAIPRAKASH

JAIPRAKASH 
DURGALAL GAUR

NUTAN JAIPRAKASH 
GAUR GNNO 25-12-1999 919422882466 Indian OPEN SEAT

270209901 474304 SIMRAN SINGH
UMESH PRASAD 
SINGH SUNITA SINGH BCNO 28-02-2000

724581472372
45 Indian OPEN SEAT

280104852 474324
MALAVIKA M 
R RAJU M T JWALA G G BCNO 03-04-2000 919645836451 Indian OPEN SEAT

410111604 474331
YOGANDHAR 
G GAJENDRAN P PADMA S BCNO 09-11-1999 918778140771 Indian OPEN SEAT

411402885 474353 GURU E ELUMALAI K SANGEETHA E BCNO 03-08-2001 916369844995 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270241904 474355

HANNAN 
AHMED 
DAULATABAD

MUNEER AHMED 
DAULATABAD

NASEEMA BEGUM 
SIDDIKHA BCNO 22-09-2001 918088166654 Indian OPEN SEAT

311006905 474383
KAVISHA 
TIWARI SANDEEP TIWARI SUMAN TIWARI GNNO 11-04-2000 918898951223 Indian OPEN SEAT

270230925 474400
RAJESHWARI 
CH

CHANDRASHEKHA
RAYYA PREMA BCNO 01-07-2001 919986667529 Indian OPEN SEAT

410105451 474413
BALA PRITHIK 
A ARULMANI K

MAHESWARI 
ARULMANI SCNO 16-12-2001

893772999289
37 Indian OPEN SEAT

411210703 474414 YOGAPRIYA V VIJAYAKUMAR T SANTHANALAKSHMI V SCNO 08-02-2002 919843725301 Indian OPEN SEAT

330100219 474496

DEIMAPHI 
BAKORDOR 
ANCELLA 
WARJRI R P RYNTATHIANG M L WARJRI STNO 21-09-1999 919863112710 Indian OPEN SEAT

270606519 474497
BHAVANI M 
BOMMANAGI MUKUNDRAO S B GAYATHRI M B GNPH 19-12-2000 919110642762 Indian OPEN SEAT

410607547 474511 R AJITHA RAJAPANDI A ALAGUMEENA R SCNO 16-02-1999 916384369092 Indian OPEN SEAT

380101921 474532
JANVI 
MAHAJAN RAKESH KUMAR MEENU GNNO 14-11-1999 916239979346 Indian OPEN SEAT

230100089 474587 TANYA
JAGMINDER 
SINGH VEENA SCNO 08-11-1999 919560229304 Indian OPEN SEAT

410615053 474588 VANITHA S SUBRAMANI K POOMAGAL S SCNO 10-09-2001 919092788351 Indian OPEN SEAT

311018505 474603
ROUNIKA 
PATIL RAMBHAU PATIL CHANDA PATIL SCNO 20-08-2001 919869699053 Indian OPEN SEAT

120400577 474609
ROHINI BAI 
BHUKKYA

VENKATARAMAN
A NAIK B LAKSHMI DEVI B STNO 12-06-2000 919493422138 Indian OPEN SEAT

390331630 474615
TUSHAR 
CHHIPA

OM PRAKASH 
CHHIPA LALITA GANGWAL BCNO 18-01-2001 919521972851 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120608563 474667
BODDU 
HARATHI

BODDU 
CHANDRA 
MOHAN BODDU JAYALAKSHMI BCNO 20-10-2000 919000655666 Indian OPEN SEAT

420107705 474685
SUNAYANA 
INDRAPALLI

VICTOR 
INDRAPALLI VIJAYA NANDIPATI SCNO 19-08-1999 919010291295 Indian OPEN SEAT

281101453 474702 LIDA P L I W LOYDSON PUSHPALATHA B BCNO 05-11-2000
469382812146
93 Indian OPEN SEAT

200147297 474717

DEEPANSHU 
UTTAM 
KAMBLE UTTAM KAMBLE PRADNYA KAMBLE SCNO 04-05-1998 917982565886 Indian OPEN SEAT

410115121 474729
MANCY 
SHEBA V M MANSINGH S VEENA V BCNO 09-05-2000 919003196254 Indian OPEN SEAT

460900571 474789
RUPANKAR 
DAS RAGHU DAS SUJOYA DAS GNNO 11-10-1999 918967034908 Indian OPEN SEAT

270201826 474795 KAVYA K KRISHNA NAIK LAKSHMI BAI SCNO 14-10-2000 918431145538 Indian OPEN SEAT
200139396 474808 PRAGYA RAI KANHAYA RAI RINKI RAI EWNO 16-12-2001 918146676093 Indian OPEN SEAT

420124506 474809
P AADITYA 
SANTOSH

SANTOSH 
MEDARI 
RAMPURAM

SUPRIYA MEDARI 
RAMPURAM BCNO 23-01-2002 917989149918 Indian OPEN SEAT

420137214 474824
KORRA VANI 
BAI

KORRA RAMULU 
CHOWAN KORRA LAXMI BAI STNO 09-06-1994 918977220820 Indian OPEN SEAT

270216578 474826 NEHA R G M RAGHUNATH NEETHU RAGHUNATH SCNO 12-04-2001 919686444554 Indian OPEN SEAT

170204275 474835
PRATIBHA 
SINGH RAGHURAJ SINGH SARITA SINGH STNO 05-08-2001 916266923733 Indian OPEN SEAT

220100634 474843
ATHARVA 
SANGAM

PRASHANT 
SANGAM PRANJALI SANGAM GNNO 28-01-2000 917689034952 Indian OPEN SEAT

200144710 474868
TUSHITA 
SRIVASTAVA

ANJANI KUMAR 
SRIVASTAVA JYOTSNA SRIVASTAVA GNNO 18-01-2001 919891772095 Indian OPEN SEAT

120602559 474886
VANDRANGI 
MANEESHA RAMESH RANI KUMARI EWNO 28-03-2002 919440540311 Indian OPEN SEAT

Page 6092 of 7016



LIST FOR EIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR STRAY VACANCY UG 2019 (OPEN SEAT)
Rollno Rank Name FatherName MotherName CandCat Dob mobileNo Nationality AppliedCounselling

311507625 474887
KSHITIJA ATUL 
RAUT ATUL PRAJAKTA GNNO 16-01-2002 918999243591 Indian OPEN SEAT

200128992 474891
CHEHAK 
SISODIA JITENDRA KUMAR MAMTESH DEVI GNNO 28-11-2000 917827245466 Indian OPEN SEAT

270800439 474896 ANKITHA C CHALUVAIAH MANJULA SCNO 26-04-2002 919483902177 Indian OPEN SEAT

390339756 474907
SUMIT 
CHEJARA

HARIRAM 
CHEJARA PREM DEVI BCNO 05-06-2000 919660905833 Indian OPEN SEAT

460820969 474953
SOHANJYOTI 
BAG

RABIN KUMAR 
BAG MADHURI BAG GNNO 25-03-2000 919641692326 Indian OPEN SEAT

420127282 474954
M SWETHA 
PRIYA M NAGESH M MANJULA BCNO 10-08-2001 916301945992 Indian OPEN SEAT

280808956 474965
MEENU 
PREMRAJ E PREMARAJ E SANDEENA P K SCNO 04-04-2002 919847184653 Indian OPEN SEAT

460401508 474977

LABONIE 
MUKHOPADHY
AY

PARTHA 
MUKHOPADHYAY

RAJASHI 
MUKHOPADHYAY GNNO 15-02-2000 917001589966 Indian OPEN SEAT

390409244 474979
SANDEEP 
KUMAR FARSA RAM INDRA DEVI SCNO 27-11-1998 918003338249 Indian OPEN SEAT

410117738 474982 B VARSHAA J BALAMURUGAN B JAYASHREE BCNO 03-08-2001 919840617206 Indian OPEN SEAT

200136020 474986
AYUSHI 
SHARMA

PRAVEEN KUMAR 
SHARMA SEEMA SHARMA GNNO 30-11-2000 918178871367 Indian OPEN SEAT

120601631 474991

YALLA 
ARTHUR 
EVANS

YALLA SUDAKAR 
RAO

YALLA SUVARNA 
PRASANNA KUMARI GNNO 05-11-2000 919948564447 Indian OPEN SEAT

280803004 474995
AKSHARA S 
BALAN BALAN V C BINDU E GNNO 25-11-2000 919961950745 Indian OPEN SEAT

220700074 475044

PUNJANI 
JITMANYA 
DEVESHBHAI DEVESHBHAI DINA GNNO 01-09-2001 919909144344 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390513599 475125

VAISHNAVI 
RAJENDRA 
PALASKAR

RAJENDRA 
PALASKAR

JYOTI RAJENDRA 
PALASKAR BCNO 06-06-2000 918308385838 Indian OPEN SEAT

390305329 475129
HARSHIT 
DUDAWAT AJAY VERMA RANJANA VERMA STNO 24-04-1999 919784781856 Indian OPEN SEAT

281207906 475139 ANJANA P SUNDARAN P SINDHU C BCNO 22-01-2001 919048241437 Indian OPEN SEAT

380301860 475172 NITISH KUMAR
RAM PRAVESH 
RAM PREETI DEVI SCNO 04-08-2000 917814189542 Indian OPEN SEAT

440103332 475217 RIYA BADHAN T C BADHAN SEEMA BADHAN SCNO 28-08-2000 919997690118 Indian OPEN SEAT

311010235 475218
PAWAR 
ASMITA VILAS VILAS BHARTI SCNO 10-05-2001 917506372425 Indian OPEN SEAT

270306945 475223 SUMALATHA D DEVENDRAPPA K SHARADAMMA T STNO 14-10-2000 919448653037 Indian OPEN SEAT

411207300 475228 YUVASRI SP SUBRAMANIAN S VIMALA C BCNO 29-04-2002 919443921630 Indian OPEN SEAT

430100438 475249
NABARUPA 
DEBNATH

NARAYAN 
CHANDRA 
DEBNATH NAMITA DEBNATH BCNO 14-08-1999 918258953685 Indian OPEN SEAT

390603678 475300 TEJAL MALI TARUN MALI RITU ASAWARA BCNO 24-08-2001 919462514789 Indian OPEN SEAT

370103292 475308
HEMACHANDA
R K KANDHASAMY V MANJULA K BCNO 01-01-2002 919443635108 Indian OPEN SEAT

170301994 475324 SYDNEY EKKA SIMON EKKA VEENA EKKA STNO 26-02-2001 919630041642 Indian OPEN SEAT

280704277 475326
BENITA 
SUSAN ROY ROY KURIAN BINDU ROY GNNO 05-11-1999 919446921586 Indian OPEN SEAT

420110317 475329 B HARINI B BALA KRISHNA B BHAVANA RANI BCNO 04-12-2001 919885481831 Indian OPEN SEAT

200115658 475333
DIKSHA 
SIROLA

LALIT SINGH 
SIROLA ANJANA DEVI GNNO 23-10-1999 918700388583 Indian OPEN SEAT

310806840 475353
TILAKSINGH 
RAJPUT

JITENDRASINGH 
RAJPUT GEETA BCNO 28-04-2002 917620461085 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420300165 475384
PANDA 
SAHITYA

PANDA RAM 
MOHAN

PANDA PADMAVATHI 
DEVI BCNO 23-08-1999 919493016293 Indian OPEN SEAT

410500246 475387
VISHNU 
PRASAD S SELVARAJ V CHITRA PALANISAMY BCNO 17-10-2000 919655070009 Indian OPEN SEAT

150201045 475395 KRITI SINGH
PARSHURAM 
SINGH RENU RANJAN BCNO 12-04-1999 917482918740 Indian OPEN SEAT

200149651 475404
MUSHIRA 
AHMED JAMIL AHMED HUSAN ZARA GNNO 28-08-2000 919599972250 Indian OPEN SEAT

311500001 475407
MEHAK 
PRASAD DINESH PRASAD SANGITA PRASAD BCNO 24-07-2001 919145733619 Indian OPEN SEAT

220802781 475408

RAJ 
TAPASBHAI 
PATEL TAPASBHAI HAIMANTIKA GNNO 15-10-2001 919427516865 Indian OPEN SEAT

440102444 475446
PRIYA 
MAHORE

GAJENDRA 
KUMAR HEMLATA DEVI SCNO 18-12-2001 918077177575 Indian OPEN SEAT

420103293 475460
JOUDULA 
SUCHARITHA

JOUDULA 
SUBBARAO

JOUDULA VIJAYA 
NIRMALA SCNO 29-12-1999 916300193972 Indian OPEN SEAT

300106176 475461
POOJA 
MANDAL

DEVENDRA 
KUMAR MANDAL ANUPAMA MANDAL GNNO 14-07-2000 919111573249 Indian OPEN SEAT

230208196 475471 MONIKA JAI PARKASH KAVITA BCNO 29-10-1999 918168493494 Indian OPEN SEAT
280810471 475472 AVANI BIJU BIJU P C R S PRASEENA BCNO 05-11-2000 919447542184 Indian OPEN SEAT

270810141 475489 SWATHI K KANAGALINGAM GANDHIMATHI BCNO 05-12-1999 919486534749 Indian OPEN SEAT

220102828 475497
ROHIT 
PARMAR BHAVAN PARMAR REKHA PARMAR SCNO 25-12-2000 918200547848 Indian OPEN SEAT

390511907 475577
TANISHA 
TANVI

AMIT KUMAR 
RANJAN REETA RANJAN BCNO 23-06-2000 917004237731 Indian OPEN SEAT

200112896 475612
ALEENA ELZA 
BIJU BIJU MATHEW MANOJI BIJU EWNO 21-02-2001 919811275867 Indian OPEN SEAT

270513006 475633 DRISHTI ARALI
ARALI 
SURYAKANT SARIKA ARALI SCNO 09-01-2002 919483508200 Indian OPEN SEAT
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281111327 475643
ANGEL 
ANDREW ANDREW A MARY SHYJA G BCNO 25-08-2001 918547820216 Indian OPEN SEAT

280402879 475656
ANULAKSHMI 
K RAMESHAN K SINI K BCNO 23-03-2002 919446677543 Indian OPEN SEAT

410614039 475663 PAWAN K KANNABIRAN G UMADEVI R STNO 20-03-2000 917200800359 Indian OPEN SEAT

140215188 475696 FARYAL KHAN
MANSUR ILAHI 
KHAN RANU BEGUM GNNO 12-11-1999 919435311536 Indian OPEN SEAT

460800453 475704

SUBHASH 
CHANDRA 
SHAW

DAYA SHANKAR 
SHAW NILAM SHAW BCNO 23-01-1996 918961490466 Indian OPEN SEAT

390335039 475712
BHASKAR 
RENWAL

VISHNU PRAKASH 
RENWAL BADRI DEVI RENWAL BCNO 29-03-2000 919636745643 Indian OPEN SEAT

390315191 475729 SIMRAN SADIQ
MOHD SADIQ 
LUHAR SHAHZADI BCNO 22-10-1999 919785246002 Indian OPEN SEAT

120516949 475737 GABU PUJITHA
GABU SRINIVASA 
REDDY GABU SUNITHA GNNO 30-12-1999

300090599843
20 Indian OPEN SEAT

390503705 475749
UNNATI 
BHARGAVA VIRENDRA ARYA SADHANA BHARGAVA BCNO 31-01-2001 916387316734 Indian OPEN SEAT

411100471 475764 VISHALI . C
CHANDRASEKARA
N  V LATHA  C BCNO 10-06-2002 919790948300 Indian OPEN SEAT

120600807 475791

YASHIKA 
SINGH 
MUDHAI RAJINDER KUMAR NEERAJ RAJPUT SCNO 20-10-1999 919653821710 Indian OPEN SEAT

220900935 475806
PATEL PRACHI 
MAHESHBHAI MAHESHBHAI JIGNABEN GNNO 07-04-2001

068090990206
80 Indian OPEN SEAT

310704042 475829

MRUNAL 
NAGESH 
SURWADE NAGESH RACHANA SCNO 04-07-2001 918888006056 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270236269 475849 ANUSHA D
H R DHARAM 
SINGH GEETHA R BCNO 23-01-2001 919606630049 Indian OPEN SEAT

310504568 475863

CHAVAN 
RUSHIKESH 
SUDARSHAN SUDARSHAN ASHA GNPH 03-12-2001 919767679377 Indian OPEN SEAT

460501568 475870

ADRIJA 
BHATTACHARY
A

PRASANTA 
KUMAR 
BHATTACHARYA

SHASWATI 
BHATTACHARYA GNNO 18-09-1997 916296213415 Indian OPEN SEAT

390403660 475891
AKSHITA 
SINGH

AJAY SINGH 
SOLANKI SHAKUNTALA BCNO 26-04-2001 919460007649 Indian OPEN SEAT

311402387 475966

PRAJAKTA 
ARUN 
THOMBARE

ARUN GANU 
THOMBARE

ANJALI ARUN 
THOMBARE BCNO 25-04-2002 919082453847 Indian OPEN SEAT

220300394 475987 DHRUV SHAH PANKAJ SHAH DARSHANA SHAH EWNO 26-12-2000 919067111827 Indian OPEN SEAT

260309526 475994 PAWAN SINGH
JITENDRA 
KUMAR SINGH KIRAN DEVI STNO 16-01-2000 919587735326 Indian OPEN SEAT

311808863 476000

SINGH 
SHWETA 
KRISHNA KRISHNA REKHA SCNO 08-06-2000 919967120050 Indian OPEN SEAT

200124370 476010
SHWETA 
SARUP SHANTI SARUP POONAM SARUP SCNO 30-12-2000 918826267776 Indian OPEN SEAT

281116007 476035 JISHNURAJ D DEVARAJAN T N MANJU J S GNNO 14-10-1998 919656548878 Indian OPEN SEAT

270800261 476038 DEEKSHA C S
SHASHIDHARA 
SHARMA HEMALATHA K R GNNO 24-02-2001 919448958956 Indian OPEN SEAT

460817320 476048 TULIKA NANDI
NILAY KUMAR 
NANDI SOMA NANDI GNNO 11-08-2000 918961534241 Indian OPEN SEAT

200104905 476059
VARTIKA 
PATEL RANDHEER SINGH MONIKA PATEL BCNO 05-03-1999 918896712939 Indian OPEN SEAT

280609950 476080
SANDRA L 
SUNDAR SUNDARESAN LEENA KUMARI SCNO 28-07-2001 919995934791 Indian OPEN SEAT

280308267 476097 DIVYA DAS DASAN T K THANKAM SCNO 02-03-2000 919895396390 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270222424 476118 DIKSHITA
BHEEMSHETTY S 
HOSAMANI LAXMI STNO 30-03-2002 919945175238 Indian OPEN SEAT

460700559 476124
SONMITRA 
DATTA

PRABODH 
CHANDRA DATTA SUSAMA DATTA GNNO 23-11-2000 919547260391 Indian OPEN SEAT

200137645 476151 ARYAN
VIJAY KUMAR 
PRASAD VANDANA PRASAD STNO 15-08-2000 918287257668 Indian OPEN SEAT

360404472 476167
ANUBHAV 
TRIPATHY

NIRANJAN 
TRIPATHY BIDYUTLATA TRIPATHY GNNO 12-06-2002 917077701122 Indian OPEN SEAT

280704435 476207
SARAH 
GEORGE

GEORGE 
VARUGHESE MARY GEORGE GNPH 04-02-2000 919447461935 Indian OPEN SEAT

200114009 476219 RISHI RAJ
AJAY KUMAR 
PANDEY NUTAN PANDEY GNNO 23-01-2000 917296935906 Indian OPEN SEAT

460800858 476242
CHANDRIMA 
MONDAL

PURNENDU 
MONDAL SHAMPA MONDAL SCNO 07-01-2000 919830039587 Indian OPEN SEAT

281102964 476290 SUBINA J SABOOR A JANSA BCNO 12-08-2000 919745450995 Indian OPEN SEAT

390509933 476311
ASTHA 
MISHRA

ANIL KUMAR 
MISHRA BINITA KUMARI GNNO 02-06-2000 919113143550 Indian OPEN SEAT

390507810 476333
VISHAKHA 
GANGWAL

SATYENDRA 
GANGWAL RADHA RANI BCNO 11-01-2001 916376463122 Indian OPEN SEAT

270208349 476374 PRATHEEK K J JAYAPRAKASH K G POORNIMA R BCNO 10-03-2001 918147713037 Indian OPEN SEAT

440805645 476378 SAKSHI SAHU
MAN MOHAN 
SAHU KALPANA SAHU BCNO 29-07-2001 919026821941 Indian OPEN SEAT

460200726 476422 RIVUJIT DAS
SURAJIT KUMAR 
DAS PINKI DAS SCNO 24-03-2001 919563826437 Indian OPEN SEAT

450102427 476436
ANKIT 
RAMOLA

SHARAT CHAND 
RAMOLA KAMLA DEVI BCPH 01-07-1998 918218763031 Indian OPEN SEAT

311015414 476462 MRUNAL NAIK ACHYUT NAIK APURVA NAIK GNNO 18-03-2002 919869838508 Indian OPEN SEAT
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411304629 476560
RAHUL 
RABINDAR

MAHENDRAN 
JAYAPAL DEVAKI MAHENDRAN SCNO 14-11-2001 919025200771 Indian OPEN SEAT

270102209 476563
PRAGATI I 
KAKOL IRAPPA SHOBHA GNNO 10-04-2002 919482385269 Indian OPEN SEAT

260306596 476578 KISLAY SINGH MANGAL SINGH JYOTI SINGH STNO 30-09-1997 918521443739 Indian OPEN SEAT

200106499 476580
RITWIK 
BHARDWAJ

RAJIV MOHAN 
BHARDWAJ SEEMA BHARDWAJ GNNO 05-05-2001 919358710001 Indian OPEN SEAT

420134811 476591
THIRUCHURAP
ALLI SONALIKA

T N CHETAN 
PILLAY T JAGADESHWARI GNNO 02-02-2002 919704233351 Indian OPEN SEAT

220801456 476606

SOLANKI 
NEELKUMAR 
MEHULKUMAR MEHULKUMAR SONAL SCNO 13-12-2001 919099032809 Indian OPEN SEAT

360500099 476648 SHREE ROY

SUVENDU 
SUBARNESWAR 
ROY SUNITA SEN GNNO 20-06-2002 09437277479 Indian OPEN SEAT

460811757 476653 ASTHA SHAW
BIRENDRA 
PRASAD SHAW SNEHLATA SHAW GNNO 15-09-2001 917098330435 Indian OPEN SEAT

310900322 476667 AKASH MANOHAR MAISE DAMAYANTA SCNO 23-06-2000 919880358208 Indian OPEN SEAT

220103309 476735
MOMAYA 
JEET CHIRAG

MOMAYA 
CHIRAG 
SHANTILAL

HADIAL CHANDRIKA 
BHAVANBHAI GNNO 19-12-2001 919825361826 Indian OPEN SEAT

310809865 476750
CHITRA 
UTTAM MANE

UTTAM JIVNAJI 
MANE VIDYA UTTAM MANE BCNO 18-10-2001 919960741565 Indian OPEN SEAT

220900798 476756
SHASHANKKU
MAR RANA

MANOJKUMAR 
RANA PRATIMABEN RANA BCNO 06-08-2001 917990728602 Indian OPEN SEAT

390326235 476783
GARIMA 
PANJWANI

JITENDRA 
PANJWANI MANJU PANJWANI GNNO 22-08-2001 919929926539 Indian OPEN SEAT
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410123843 476787
N K ASHOK 
SRIRAM S NATARAJAN B KANIMOZHI BCNO 15-02-2002 919843730810 Indian OPEN SEAT

390352287 476828
SARITA 
MEENA PALLIWAL MEENA BABUDI DEVI STNO 03-08-1999 917374938317 Indian OPEN SEAT

120500873 476829
DHANYA 
KONERU

GURU PRASAD 
KONERU VANAJA KONERU GNNO 11-03-2001 919949042799 Indian OPEN SEAT

120202542 476833
SINGARI 
DHANYA SIRI SINGARI PRASAD SINGARI SHOBHA RANI SCNO 13-09-2000 919542554719 Indian OPEN SEAT

420501530 476834
MEKALA 
VYSHNAVI

MEKALA 
RAMCHANDER MEKALA RENUKA SCNO 24-01-2000 917989728738 Indian OPEN SEAT

311314391 476870

GABHALE 
AJAY 
NARAYAN NARAYAN USHA STNO 02-03-1998 918605836950 Indian OPEN SEAT

310200774 476872

ABHISHEK 
UTTAMCHAND 
 JAIN

UTTAMCHAND 
MANAKCHAND 
JAIN ANITA EWNO 03-03-2000 918975832942 Indian OPEN SEAT

440817623 476911
MONIKA 
SINGH RANA

DILIP KUMAR 
SINGH RANA DHANESHVARI DEVI STNO 17-03-1999 917007309835 Indian OPEN SEAT

410115509 476918 K MIRDHULA G KAMARAJ K LATHA SCNO 08-09-2001 919444470239 Indian OPEN SEAT

150221424 476921 SANYUKTA ASHOK KUMAR RANI RANJAN MEHAR SCNO 13-03-1997 918002661167 Indian OPEN SEAT

420112230 476933
YERRABADI 
VASAVI

YERRABADI 
SRIHARI Y PADMAVATHI STNO 24-04-2001 918187824847 Indian OPEN SEAT

270506237 476940 NEHA JADHAV DILEEP JADHAV JYOTI JADHAV SCNO 19-11-2000 919449172530 Indian OPEN SEAT

220901320 476962

LAKKIMSETTI 
SAHITHI 
MAHA 
SURYASATYAN
ARAYANA

LAKKIMSETTI 
MAHA SURYA 
SATYANARAYANA

LAKKIMSETTI 
MADHAVI BCNO 12-06-2001 919427055131 Indian OPEN SEAT

120200576 476968 A ASHWAQ A GHOUSE BASHA A RESHMA BCNO 21-10-2000 919000626468 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270216648 476976 SRISHTI SINGH BALBIR SINGH HEMA SINGH BCNO 29-11-1999 919476006083 Indian OPEN SEAT

200137535 476980
SANDHYA 
MEENA

BHARAT LAL 
MEENA MAMTA MEENA STNO 07-08-2000 919968480357 Indian OPEN SEAT

200109404 476993 VISHAL JAIN RAKESH JAIN USHA JAIN EWNO 16-04-1997 919210092450 Indian OPEN SEAT

311206781 477009

MUKADE 
MADHUKAR 
RAMRAO RAMRAO BHIMABAI STNO 27-12-1999 919767626388 Indian OPEN SEAT

230205712 477019 RENU PHOOL KUMAR PINKI DEVI SCNO 12-01-2001 919306272099 Indian OPEN SEAT

310909172 477048
GHODAKE 
DISHA DINESH DINESH SHAMALA GNNO 07-10-2000 919527997509 Indian OPEN SEAT

440903483 477053
FAREEZ 
AHMED ANEES AHMED SHADAB KAUSAR GNNO 24-12-1999 917520570540 Indian OPEN SEAT

440801267 477054
NAVDHA 
PANDEY UPANSHUMAN PRAMILA PANDEY GNNO 30-05-1999 918218200754 NRI OPEN SEAT

311201274 477059

TEJASWINI 
VIJAYKUMAR 
BEDARKAR VIJAYKUMAR MAHANANDA BCNO 17-01-2000 919359542161 Indian OPEN SEAT

280305040 477063
PRATHIKSHA K 
PAI

KISHOR KUMAR A 
V SAI GEETHA PAI GNNO 23-11-2000 918848991526 Indian OPEN SEAT

420504444 477068
KAMMAGANI 
SHIREESHA

KAMMAGANI 
KUMARA SWAMY

KAMMAGANI 
KOMALATHA BCNO 27-05-2002 919390451301 Indian OPEN SEAT

410904457 477072

R 
BHAVADHARA
NI V RANGASWAMY K BANUMATHI SCNO 29-08-2001 919443374720 Indian OPEN SEAT

311604256 477104

KAMBLE 
SHUBHAM 
RAJENDRA RAJENDRA SEEMA SCNO 14-09-1998 919284855316 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311121723 477108

GAIKWAD 
SANKET 
BABANRAO BABANRAO MAYABAI STNO 07-07-2002 918459200709 Indian OPEN SEAT

311505678 477110
SANMATI 
RAMA WAKLE RAMA WAKLE MAYA RAMA WAKLE SCNO 16-08-2000 919422037182 Indian OPEN SEAT

370102750 477141 R KAVITHA K RAJA R TAMILARASI SCNO 29-07-1999 918056484303 Indian OPEN SEAT

310704008 477147

NITISHA 
MOHAN 
TAYADE MOHAN MANISHA SCNO 16-10-1998 919689189172 Indian OPEN SEAT

280703273 477149 NEERAJA S SAJIKUMAR A K MANI K G EWNO 22-07-1999 919744196903 Indian OPEN SEAT

210101684 477153

RUDRIKA 
SANTOSH 
SAWANT SANTOSH POOJA EWNO 18-06-2000

803490210980
34 Indian OPEN SEAT

420132764 477160
KAKULURI 
HIMAJA

KAKULURI 
RAMESH BABU KAKULURI RAJESWARI BCNO 07-02-2001 917337592069 Indian OPEN SEAT

281207877 477164 KEZIAH JOB JOB CHERIAN SHEEJA JOB GNNO 18-06-2001 917994908271 Indian OPEN SEAT
281209294 477165 PRITHI S SEGAR ANANDHAVALLI SCNO 27-09-2000 918098433090 Indian OPEN SEAT

270223855 477170
MITHIL 
VISHWANATH

VISWANATH R 
SHASTHRY LAKSHMI S KURPAD GNNO 03-07-2001 918105369333 Indian OPEN SEAT

420503016 477173
MOHAMMAD 
ISMAIL KHIZER MD KHIZER AYESHA FATIMA BCNO 15-06-1999 918106279295 Indian OPEN SEAT

310809535 477180
SARAF RITIKA 
SURESHAPPA SURESHAPPA JYOTI BCNO 01-11-2000 917057744829 Indian OPEN SEAT

140214912 477191

NONGTHOMB
AM 
MILLENNIUM

NONGTHOMBAM 
SANAMACHA 
MEETEI

NONGTHOMBAM 
ONGBI ROMA DEVI BCNO 03-03-2001 917005401412 Indian OPEN SEAT

411403201 477207 LEKHA D DHAYALAN V GEETHA D BCNO 02-11-2001 918438944810 Indian OPEN SEAT
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360702529 477223
ADARSH 
KHALKHO AHLAD KHALKHO IREENA KHALKHO STNO 15-03-2000 919937604522 Indian OPEN SEAT

310305719 477232

APURVA 
SUBHASH 
VIGHANE SUBHASH GAJWANTI SCNO 01-09-2000 918308338840 Indian OPEN SEAT

441105698 477280
RAUNAK 
JAISWAL PANKAJ JAISWAL SANDHYA JAISWAL BCNO 31-10-1999 919140002121 Indian OPEN SEAT

200110881 477286 POONAM BAHADUR SINGH OMWATI SCNO 19-12-2000 919667871847 Indian OPEN SEAT
430101621 477319 ALINA DAS SUBIR DAS BARNALI DAS SCNO 27-08-2000 919436450811 Indian OPEN SEAT
440802184 477333 NISTHA BRIJESH KUMAR NEELAM YADAV BCNO 03-03-2000 917007094021 Indian OPEN SEAT
411404049 477336 SANJAY S SADASIVAM R THENMOZHI S BCNO 11-03-2001 919080870297 Indian OPEN SEAT

300408866 477337 SAMYA DAS
DEV KALYAN 
MANIKPURI DAS KAMLA DAS STNO 02-02-2002 919752419110 Indian OPEN SEAT

120401274 477338
KATTA 
SREENATH

KATTA 
PARAMESWARA

KATTA VENKATA 
SUBBAMMA STNO 14-11-1999 917799385230 Indian OPEN SEAT

140209325 477349
SUNAYAN 
GHOSH

SIB SANKAR 
GHOSH BHARATI DAS GNNO 04-09-1998 918638945779 Indian OPEN SEAT

270603763 477356
SHRADDHA S 
DODDAMANI

SHASHIDHAR 
DODDAMANI RAJESHWARI STNO 07-05-2000 919481011214 Indian OPEN SEAT

311504219 477371

RASHMI 
SHIVAJI 
JADHAV SHIVAJI MANGALA GNNO 06-05-2001 919404814281 Indian OPEN SEAT

441108020 477376

VAIBHAV 
BHUSHAN 
GAUTAM

RAMAKANT 
JAISWAR USHA DEVI SCNO 23-04-1998 918354011334 Indian OPEN SEAT

120603734 477381 KILLO DEEPIKA
KILLO 
SAMSUDDIN KILLO LAKSHMI STNO 15-04-2001 919346253919 Indian OPEN SEAT

281004050 477402 KAVITHA K KANNAN RUGMANI STNO 05-02-2000 917034456344 Indian OPEN SEAT

281205448 477407 SIVAPRIYA M V MANOHARAN T VASANTHA T BCNO 31-07-2000 919444220867 Indian OPEN SEAT
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410911506 477417 PRAVIN A ARIVAZHAGAN M MALATHI R BCNO 18-10-1999 919080625720 Indian OPEN SEAT
410113552 477448 DEVISRI B BASKARAN S SHANTHA A BCNO 06-06-2002 919443231936 Indian OPEN SEAT

410113608 477479
BHUVANEESH
VAR K KANAGASABAI K JAYALAKSHMI S BCNO 28-09-2000 919003013621 Indian OPEN SEAT

300300443 477482 MADHURI INDARSINGH SURAJ STNO 10-05-2001 919575068803 Indian OPEN SEAT

440702510 477484 NIKHIL KUMAR PARASHU RAM ANUPAM SCPH 08-05-2000 919451744272 Indian OPEN SEAT
411205266 477498 HARSHINI E ELAMURUGU R BUVANESWARI M SCNO 05-12-2001 919865443119 Indian OPEN SEAT

270217939 477512 SAI VAISHNAVI T L SURESH D ANNAPURNA BCNO 24-09-2001 919886082220 Indian OPEN SEAT
410804898 477544 KAVIRAJ K KANDAVEL JAYAMMAL BCNO 04-06-1999 919791302666 Indian OPEN SEAT

460828649 477590
SANGHAMITR
A SAMANTA

GOURHARI 
SAMANTA SHYAMA SAMANTA GNNO 14-12-2001 918942827856 Indian OPEN SEAT

410908681 477594 KAMALI S
SHANMUGASUND
ARAM S HEMAVATHI S BCNO 26-07-2002 919443521640 Indian OPEN SEAT

420135720 477597 D NEHA D SRINIVASULU D VIJAYA LAXMI BCNO 15-04-2002 919912366277 Indian OPEN SEAT

280611099 477605 PARVATHY B
JAYACHANDRAN 
V J BINDHU S GNNO 16-12-1999 919496806498 Indian OPEN SEAT

270206702 477622 AYAN TEBHLA
MOHAMMED 
IRFAN TEBHLA NARGIS BANU TEBHLA BCNO 13-07-2001 919341744440 Indian OPEN SEAT

430102620 477638 MANISH DAS SANKAR DAS BANANI DATTA DAS SCNO 13-05-1999 918257048339 Indian OPEN SEAT

160108251 477639
YAMANDEEP 
NARWAL HARBIR SINGH SURINDRO DEVI GNNO 04-03-2002 918059315251 Indian OPEN SEAT

200137460 477649 LIJA PATEL
REBATI KANTA 
PATEL PADMASINI PATEL BCNO 08-08-1999 918851574131 Indian OPEN SEAT

410803667 477653 PRIYANGA S
SHANMUGA 
SUNDARAM K KASTHURI S SCNO 03-06-1998 919842651272 Indian OPEN SEAT

280601254 477667 SWAPNA RAJU RAJU G SHYLAJA R SCNO 27-09-2000 919526761808 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311120517 477677
SYED ZAID 
QUAZI ZIAUDDIN QUAZI NILOFAR QUAZI GNNO 27-09-2001 917758044013 Indian OPEN SEAT

420133065 477714 ANSHIKA DUTT ANUPAM DUTT SAMIKSHA GUPTA GNNO 22-07-2001 918309120247 Indian OPEN SEAT

280604105 477759
KRISHNA 
AJAYAN AJAYAN T V SHEELA AJAYAN BCNO 26-07-1999 919495972551 Indian OPEN SEAT

220809891 477764
PATEL NIDHI 
BABUBHAI BABUBHAI CHANDRIKABEN GNNO 14-02-2001 919824122287 Indian OPEN SEAT

460825403 477765
SARASI 
CHAKRABORTY

TAPAS KUMAR 
CHAKRABORTY UMA CHAKRABORTY GNNO 11-06-2001 918584931125 Indian OPEN SEAT

311002025 477771
CHAUHAN 
JINAL MAHESH MAHESH JIGNA SCNO 24-10-2001 919967830401 Indian OPEN SEAT

120507651 477775

KATRAGADDA 
VARSHA 
KANTH

KATRAGADDA 
SASHIKANTH

KATRAGADDA GEETHA 
SASHI KANTH SCNO 13-08-2001 919840721030 Indian OPEN SEAT

410122725 477780
SALOMI 
PRINCY A M ARUL DASS CHRISTINA A BCNO 25-11-2001 918148142963 Indian OPEN SEAT

270506593 477802
DIKSHA P 
KHERDEKAR

PRAKASH 
KHERDEKAR USHA P KHERDEKAR SCNO 27-07-2000 918880336305 Indian OPEN SEAT

200149417 477828 VERSHA ASHOK AMAR DEVI GNNO 16-02-2000 919485945009 Indian OPEN SEAT

220104497 477835
AHMED 
AZEEM

SHAMIM ULLAH 
ANSARI HANIFA S ANSARI GNNO 14-10-2001 919426931336 Indian OPEN SEAT

220400492 477836
JASKIRAT 
SINGH JASBIR SINGH JASWINDER KAUR GNNO 19-08-2001 919958316038 Indian OPEN SEAT

280611529 477840 LEKSHMI B K J BAHULEYAN KAVITHA R ANAND BCNO 25-02-2000 919447334545 Indian OPEN SEAT

440710338 477843
MANEESH 
KUMAR

MATHURA 
PRASAD GUPTA SUSHEELA DEVI BCNO 03-09-1994 919839057502 Indian OPEN SEAT

440708182 477858 PRIYA SINGH
VIJAY KUMAR 
SINGH NEERAJ SINGH SCNO 29-07-1999 918542038737 Indian OPEN SEAT

270206979 477880 BINDU SRI B BHOJA NAIK SARASWATHI BAI S SCNO 23-02-2001 919901872873 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420131101 477918 GOLLA SHINY
GOLLA 
RAJASEKHAR GOLLA SUNITHA SCNO 15-09-2001 919550283259 Indian OPEN SEAT

230206983 477954
PRATIBHA 
MAURYA

RAJESHWAR 
PRASAD SHAILESH MAURYA BCNO 09-02-1997 919953048245 Indian OPEN SEAT

230103368 477956 NEHA MEENA HAKIM CHAND MANISHA MEENA STNO 27-08-2000 918588029255 Indian OPEN SEAT

200134980 477987 SWARANJLI
MAHESH 
CHANDER RADHA SCNO 08-11-1998 919625524647 Indian OPEN SEAT

120611347 477988
MADAKAM 
SATYA KIRAN

MADAKAM 
MUTYALA RAO MADAKAM DURGA STNO 13-05-1999 919967887067 Indian OPEN SEAT

411305934 478042 R ANUSHYA T D RAJAH R RAMALAKSHMI GNNO 09-08-2000 919994349720 Indian OPEN SEAT

390505663 478051 JANHVI SINGH R K SINGH PARUL SINGH BCNO 26-03-2001 919450852258 Indian OPEN SEAT
281107691 478068 SNEHA B RAJAN S C BINU RAJAN BCNO 04-08-1999 918547039764 Indian OPEN SEAT

350201153 478076
KHRURHU 
KROCHA

A TSUKHA 
KROCHA NEICHULIEU KROCHA STNO 27-02-1999 918731943463 Indian OPEN SEAT

440203744 478108 RITIKA SINHA
VINAY RANJAN 
SINHA ANJALI SINHA GNNO 09-03-2000 919721359816 Indian OPEN SEAT

390359790 478139
LAVESH 
SHARMA

ASHOK KUMAR 
SHARMA RAJESHWARI SHARMA GNNO 08-09-2001 918441842003 Indian OPEN SEAT

420130955 478158
PENDYALA 
MAHATHI

P SUBHAS 
CHANDER P SWAPNA BCNO 05-04-2002 919848787932 Indian OPEN SEAT

420109383 478159
ANASURI 
KETHANA

ANASURI SUMAN 
KUMAR ANASURI SHAILAJA BCNO 22-09-2000 919640901110 Indian OPEN SEAT

120604467 478170
JANJIKA 
SWETHA

JANJIKA RAMA 
RAO JANJIKA KANAKAMMA STNO 01-05-2001 917679553635 Indian OPEN SEAT

311214944 478193

PURANIK 
SHITAL 
VIDESHKUMAR VIDESHKUMAR MAHADEVI BCNO 08-08-2002 919822674983 Indian OPEN SEAT

281114870 478216
KRISHNAPRIYA 
 U S SUKUMARAN V USHAKUMARI K BCNO 21-09-2000 919072487316 Indian OPEN SEAT
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310910236 478226

KENDRE 
ROHAN 
NARAYAN NARAYAN LATA BCNO 25-04-1999 919503329192 Indian OPEN SEAT

420119169 478227
ZOYA 
SABAHATH

MOHD 
ARIFUDDIN KHAISARI BEGUM BCNO 01-09-2001 919866503356 Indian OPEN SEAT

200147999 478231 SACHIT SETIYA SANDEEP SETIYA ANU SETIYA GNNO 27-01-2001 917015337739 Indian OPEN SEAT
270231150 478233 NAVEEN A ARUMUGAM PREMAVATHI SCNO 06-04-1999 918861292529 Indian OPEN SEAT

390411189 478249 GAURAV JAIN
PRAKASH CHAND 
JAIN MEENA DEVI GNPH 05-03-2000 917727063268 Indian OPEN SEAT

311000671 478259

JAYATI 
SARAVANAN 
MUDALIAR

MUDALIAR 
SARAVANAN 
VELU

MUDALIAR 
SARASWATI 
SARAVANAN GNNO 19-02-2002 919833508999 Indian OPEN SEAT

311807100 478260

RAUT PRIYA 
SANJAYKUMA
R SANJAYKUMAR SANCHITA BCNO 31-03-2001 919967835459 Indian OPEN SEAT

410912017 478261 HRITIKA S SUBRAMANI C JANAKI M BCNO 03-04-2001 919994309156 Indian OPEN SEAT

270219817 478289 GANESHA R RANGANATH H M MEENAKSHAMMA D BCNO 11-04-2001 919902544327 Indian OPEN SEAT

311207030 478326

JADHAV 
BHADHRAYU 
RAMESH RAMESH SUCHITA GNNO 12-08-2001 919890099743 Indian OPEN SEAT

281109353 478408 SHABNA S H
HAKKIM HUSSAIN 
A SUNITHA BEEVI L BCNO 12-01-2000

151099613115
10 Indian OPEN SEAT

280702658 478415
ABHINAV N 
SAJEEV SAJEEVLAL SREERENJINI K SCNO 18-11-1998 919656959564 Indian OPEN SEAT

300203024 478452
SONALI SINGH 
BAGHEL

MANOJ KUMAR 
BAGHEL

KRISHNA SINGH 
BAGHEL BCNO 18-06-2000 919770088375 Indian OPEN SEAT

170205608 478461 NEHA BRIJPAL SAHODRI STNO 21-06-2001 918827693381 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270235706 478508

NEERAJ 
ASHISH 
THALARV RAMESH G SUJATHA P SCNO 10-08-2001 917676705296 Indian OPEN SEAT

240100461 478515
RITEESH 
THAKUR

NARESH KUMAR 
THAKUR MAMTA GNPH 25-06-2001 919805051055 Indian OPEN SEAT

380102107 478517

MAUSAMPREE
T KAUR 
BUTTAR KULDIP SINGH HARJINDER KAUR GNNO 24-12-2000 917347212840 Indian OPEN SEAT

120205660 478524

MURASANI 
MOHAN 
REDDY

MURASANI 
SREENIVASA 
REDDY MURASANI GEETHA EWNO 23-10-2002 917997602509 Indian OPEN SEAT

120402981 478529

VANKADARI 
VENKATASAI 
PAVITHRA

VANKADARI 
RAMU VANKADARI LAKSHMI GNNO 12-06-2000

315392478831
53 Indian OPEN SEAT

311009471 478534

KADAVARTH 
SHIVANI 
SHASHI SHASHI JALAJA BCNO 23-07-2001 918779797625 Indian OPEN SEAT

281107020 478544
MUHAMMED 
SANAD NAFIH SHIBU J SARITHA N BCNO 19-01-2000 918589060663 Indian OPEN SEAT

120505928 478554

GEDELA 
BHAGYALAKSH
MI

GEDELA 
RAMBABU GEDELA MANGAMMA BCNO 27-12-2000 919912032555 Indian OPEN SEAT

390200103 478556
UTKARSH 
AGARWAL

KAMLESH 
AGARWAL SUNITA AGARWAL GNNO 12-06-1999 919928535927 Indian OPEN SEAT

280102539 478557 SRUTHI SREE
BIJU GANGAN 
PILLAY SREEREKHA JANAMMA GNNO 18-11-2000 919947097837 NRI OPEN SEAT

441003324 478563
SAURABH 
KUMAR MISHRI LAL CHAMNO DEVI SCNO 05-03-2000 918529458659 Indian OPEN SEAT

440810782 478586
ADEEBA 
MIRZA SHAD MIRZA SHAHEEN BANO GNNO 12-12-2000 917732907797 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120302191 478600

CHINTHAGINJA
LA SREE 
CHANDANA

CHINTHAGINJALA 
THIRUPAIAH

CHINTHAGINJALA 
SUJATHA SCNO 12-06-2000 919849188922 Indian OPEN SEAT

460400546 478630 NABADIPA RAJ
NIRMAL KUMAR 
RAJ BAISHALI RAJ GNNO 18-04-2000 919475500608 Indian OPEN SEAT

410900564 478633

HEERA 
SHRIVARIKA V 
G GANESAN V M VISHWAPRIYA N GNNO 24-03-2002 919003924302 Indian OPEN SEAT

280609615 478687
AUSTIN 
SHANU B S BINU T G SHEELA BINU GNNO 16-04-2001 919447556841 Indian OPEN SEAT

210100122 478720
SAMRUDDHI 
DESSAI SUBHASH DESSAI SUCHITA DESSAI GNNO 29-03-2001 919423058256 Indian OPEN SEAT

270800907 478742 INCHARA J JAGANATHA C KUSUMA A S STNO 16-11-2000 919341973610 Indian OPEN SEAT

311019712 478750
TANNA 
SHRUTI KIRAN KIRAN ROOPA GNNO 06-03-2001 917738073730 Indian OPEN SEAT

460809488 478751
RACHITA 
MISTRI

PRODYOT 
KUMAR MISTRI PAMPA MISTRI SCNO 07-10-2000 919123927960 Indian OPEN SEAT

200104572 478763
SAUMYA 
GUPTA MAHESH GUPTA NIRMAL GUPTA GNNO 24-07-2001 918010203837 Indian OPEN SEAT

120509518 478843
MOHAMMAD 
SAMRY

MOHAMMAD 
KHASIM

MOHAMMAD 
SHAMIMUNNISA BCNO 30-03-2001 919392437067 Indian OPEN SEAT

310802223 478878
YASHRAJ 
KADAM AMBADAS SANJIVANI GNNO 29-07-2001 919423032625 Indian OPEN SEAT

410115423 478887
HARIKISHORE 
E M EZHILVENTHAN P SUSEELA BCNO 20-07-2002 919840696344 Indian OPEN SEAT

260201190 478918
ANJALI 
HEMBRAM FAGU MAJHI BANITA MAJHI STNO 18-12-1999 919931703648 Indian OPEN SEAT

311017081 478986
PAWAR RUSHI 
SANTOSH SANTOSH PRIYADARSHANI SCNO 23-01-2000 917774925043 Indian OPEN SEAT

281111936 479123 ARDRA M C CHRISTUDAS D MINI T S BCNO 26-06-2001 919074707643 Indian OPEN SEAT
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260307085 479154 ASTHA
RAJESH KUMAR 
THAKUR KISHORI THAKUR GNNO 17-08-1999 916206481016 Indian OPEN SEAT

311023216 479165
SABIN FAIROZ 
KHAN FAIROZ KHAN GAZALA EWNO 15-02-2000 919920934506 Indian OPEN SEAT

440902485 479202
VAIBHAV 
KUMAR SINGH

RAJESH KUMAR 
SINGH VEENA SINGH SCNO 22-08-1999 918171715745 Indian OPEN SEAT

200135645 479207 SANJANA MAN SINGH ANITA SCNO 10-10-2001 919871656463 Indian OPEN SEAT

281209820 479215
SHELDO 
SENTHIL SENTHIL KUMAR BIJI SENTHIL SCNO 26-06-2002 918848633893 Indian OPEN SEAT

320102554 479251
VENUISHWAR 
HAWAIBAM

HAWAIBAM 
VIKRAM KHURAIJAM UMA DEVI BCNO 12-03-2001 919402889773 Indian OPEN SEAT

420133375 479252

PANDE 
HRISHIKESH 
AMBADAS PANDE AMBADAS AVADHANE ANITA GNNO 15-09-2000 919422893162 Indian OPEN SEAT

120101641 479258
BHUKYA 
SRAVANI

BHUKYA BALU 
NAIK BHUKYA LAKSHMI BAI STNO 06-12-2000 919949570555 Indian OPEN SEAT

270214144 479308
PRAVEEN 
KUMAR B V VENKATESHAPPA NAGAMANI SCNO 05-04-2001 919845751369 Indian OPEN SEAT

200113816 479359
PRIYANKA 
SINGH SANDEEP KUMAR MONIKA SINGH GNNO 04-05-2001 919810122554 Indian OPEN SEAT

311507546 479366

JOSHI 
JIJNYASA 
SANDEEP

SANDEEP 
DATTATRAYA 
JOSHI SIDDHI SANDEEP JOSHI GNNO 02-10-2001 919822871310 Indian OPEN SEAT

160113965 479401
GURKAWAL 
KAUR KULWANT SINGH JASWINDER KAUR GNNO 26-10-2001 919855859633 Indian OPEN SEAT

410118331 479437
G 
RADHESHYAM

C S 
GOBIKRISHNAN R HEMALATHA BCNO 07-01-2002 919444929217 Indian OPEN SEAT
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260303503 479499 SAHIL SAGAR
YASHWANT 
KUMAR ANITA SRIVASTAVA GNNO 07-06-2000 919709084826 Indian OPEN SEAT

311308034 479503
INGLE PRIYA 
PADMAKAR

INGLE 
PADMAKAR 
RAMDAS

INGLE SARITA 
PADMAKAR BCNO 26-06-2000 918149527055 Indian OPEN SEAT

200143278 479510 DRISHTI NIRMAL KUMAR NEERU SCNO 03-08-1999 919711055826 Indian OPEN SEAT

311704394 479545

LONDHE 
SONAL 
RAMESHWAR RAMESHWAR MANISHA EWNO 29-11-2000 919527820377 Indian OPEN SEAT

410107372 479547 SURYA S SELVAM KARPAGAM BCNO 21-11-1996 917200474503 Indian OPEN SEAT

200116356 479557
ANUPAM 
SINGH

RAMESH 
CHANDRA SUSHILA SCNO 11-12-1998 919811527289 Indian OPEN SEAT

410611882 479566 DEVI PRIYA S
SUNDARESWARA
N B SARASWATHI S BCNO 01-04-2002 917871870830 Indian OPEN SEAT

410100687 479589
NIGHIL 
KRISHNA A ANBARSAN K MANJULA M BCNO 20-08-1999 919952956292 Indian OPEN SEAT

390318735 479593
VIJENDRA 
SINGH MEENA

BHAGIRATH 
MEENA SAVITRI MEENA STNO 19-06-2000 919460987080 Indian OPEN SEAT

460810231 479598
ANIRUDDHA 
SARKAR

AMALENDU 
SARKAR KANAN SARKAR SCNO 23-03-1995 919476398825 Indian OPEN SEAT

270607475 479617
JAYASHREE 
HALLURU RANGANATH SUNITHA STNO 03-11-2000 919742838829 Indian OPEN SEAT

420101216 479619
PANDU 
HEPSIBA PANDU SURIBABU

PANDU RATNA 
KUMARI BCNO 02-05-2001 919701568653 Indian OPEN SEAT

310412411 479628

YUSUFI 
TOOBA 
SHAHID 
ANWAR SHAHID ANWAR SYEDA SHAHANA BCNO 25-05-2000 917498712281 Indian OPEN SEAT

410116551 479635

ARUSHT 
THEOMAR 
PRABU

ARUL ANANDA 
PRABU T

DIVINA D COSTA 
PRABU GNNO 01-01-2002 919790847899 Indian OPEN SEAT
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440102551 479638
YUKTI 
AGARWAL

MANISH 
AGARWAL SHILPA AGARWAL GNNO 25-02-2000 919027082382 Indian OPEN SEAT

150211576 479641
SHUBHANGI 
NARAIN SHIVESH NARAIN SAUNDARYA NARAIN BCNO 10-05-2000 917765820653 Indian OPEN SEAT

330103137 479671
CLEOPHAS 
SAYOO HERNES PAPENG RIDALIN SAYOO STNO 17-01-1999 918413048846 Indian OPEN SEAT

230208504 479679 ROHIT SAINI GYARSI LAL SAINI RAMKALA BCNO 24-11-2000 917976328602 Indian OPEN SEAT

311012817 479690

HATKAR 
KANISHKA 
TUSHAR

HATKAR TUSHAR 
SADASHIV

HATKAR SWATI 
TUSHAR GNNO 19-07-2001 919833171095 Indian OPEN SEAT

270241762 479737
TANYA 
KODKANI

JAYANTH 
KODKANI

PADMASHREE 
KODKANI GNNO 25-01-2001

383698457138
36 Indian OPEN SEAT

311807975 479744

TILIN 
AVINASH 
TELGOTE

AVINASH 
BHAURAO 
TELGOTE

SUWARNA AVINASH 
TELGOTE SCNO 06-04-2001 918655572285 Indian OPEN SEAT

260103246 479748
SHREYA 
SHRUTI

NAND KISHORE 
RAM KIRAN KUMARI SCNO 25-07-1999 917992472268 Indian OPEN SEAT

120406056 479750 P DIVYA SREE P MANAIAH P THAYARAMMA SCNO 14-05-2001 919989311207 Indian OPEN SEAT

411004674 479779
TAMIL MATHI 
R A S RAJENDRAN G SUMATHI BCNO 10-01-2001 919952844474 Indian OPEN SEAT

281113225 479784
ANANTHAN S 
B SAJU A BEENAMOLE Y C BCNO 07-05-2000 918086595003 Indian OPEN SEAT

410301552 479787
HARSHIDHAA 
T

THAMIZHMARAN 
T

SARAVANAKUMARI A 
D SCNO 29-04-2001 919443282840 Indian OPEN SEAT

410108470 479810 AMMU E G V EZHILARASAN G GIRIJA BCNO 27-01-2002 919381234536 Indian OPEN SEAT

220900296 479821

SINGH 
YUVRAJ 
MAHENDRAPR
ASAD

SINGH 
MAHENDRAPRAS
AD SINGH SUSHILA GNNO 06-12-1999 917201994375 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311110242 479837
FULE DEVYANI 
VASANT VASANT FULE VEENA BCNO 21-04-2001 918275837734 Indian OPEN SEAT

411404041 479843 PRAKASH V VISWANATHAN A SARASWATHI R BCNO 20-11-2000 919894818790 Indian OPEN SEAT

460101278 479859
DEBPRIYA 
BOSE SUPRIYA BOSE PAMPA BOSE GNNO 23-04-1999 918274911638 Indian OPEN SEAT

420110776 479860 ADITI KARWA
RAJESH KUMAR 
KARWA SEEMA KARWA GNNO 19-03-2002 918125630630 Indian OPEN SEAT

390313724 479861
POORVA 
KATARIA

BOOL CHAND 
KATARIA ISHWARI KATARIA BCNO 04-05-2001 919460080787 Indian OPEN SEAT

200150645 479873
RUPANSH 
GUPTA

LAJPAT RAI 
GUPTA SUNITA GUPTA GNNO 27-09-2000 919650430507 Indian OPEN SEAT

420124918 479886
UPPU 
NISHITHA

UPPU 
SATYANARAYANA UPPU SARASWATHI BCNO 12-04-2000 919848772045 Indian OPEN SEAT

280107219 479895
GREESHMA 
PREMAN S PREMAN G SHEEJA KUMARI SCNO 25-04-2000 919847585943 Indian OPEN SEAT

420126509 479910
HAJERA 
SULTANA

SYED MAZHAR 
AHMED AZGARI BEGUM GNNO 19-02-2001 919397622725 Indian OPEN SEAT

311021770 479925

MORYA 
SUJEET 
DHARMENDRA

DHARMENDRA 
MAURYA KANCHAN MAURYA BCNO 21-06-2000 918879547726 Indian OPEN SEAT

280101121 479932

ADITYA 
NARAYAN 
ANIL

ANIL KUMAR 
BHASKARAN

BABY SUMATHY 
ANILKUMAR BCNO 02-07-2001 919633360511 Indian OPEN SEAT

300201588 479957
MUKUL 
DHULIYA JAGDISH DHULIYA MEENA DHULIYA SCNO 26-06-1998 919131648411 Indian OPEN SEAT

420109116 479963
KHANDOBA 
VAIBHAVI

KHANDOBA 
PRAVEEN KUMAR KHANDOBA KAVITHA BCNO 09-06-2002 919440083359 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311014038 479965

SARA ABDUL 
WAHAB 
SHAIKH

ABDUL WAHAB 
SHAIKH ZUBEDA EWNO 04-10-2000 919769178976 Indian OPEN SEAT

410120383 479967 SUNDAR G GURUSAMY A UMAMAHESWARI G GNNO 31-03-2001 919486212479 Indian OPEN SEAT

390507803 479972 PRITI AZAD
ARUN KUMAR 
ROY RANJU DEVI BCNO 31-03-2001 918789572203 Indian OPEN SEAT

390509391 479981
KHUSHI 
VERMA

DURGA PRASAD 
JATWA SHAKUNTALA SCNO 14-07-1999 919460055665 Indian OPEN SEAT

410908434 479993
PRAVEENKUM
AR E ESWARAN M SUMITHRA E SCNO 01-12-1999 917558179183 Indian OPEN SEAT

310807540 480012
SHRADDHA 
SUNIL MORE

SUNIL SAMBHAJI 
MORE TRUPTI SUNIL MORE SCNO 20-07-2000 919850675727 Indian OPEN SEAT

370106638 480020 REENU K P PALANIAPPAN K AKILA R BCNO 02-06-2001 919443137315 Indian OPEN SEAT

180100884 480045
BHUSHAN 
ISHWAR AHIRE ISHWAR AHIRE SANGITA AHIRE SCNO 15-09-2002 917486996607 Indian OPEN SEAT

310808243 480059

KASTURE 
AJINKYA 
SANJAY SANJAY ARPANA GNNO 11-08-2001 918971236990 Indian OPEN SEAT

311113537 480115
SHUBHANGI 
JEEVANAND K JEEVANAND R VIJAYA JEEVANAND GNNO 29-01-2001 919890213677 Indian OPEN SEAT

150224871 480125 SAHILA RANI UDAY SHANKAR SUNITA DEVI BCNO 05-02-2000 917488259584 Indian OPEN SEAT

270501265 480130
AMBIKA 
KUMBAR RAJSHEKHAR SUVARNA BCNO 07-02-2000 919611631754 Indian OPEN SEAT

311401686 480142
PRITI JAGDISH 
LOKHANDE

JAGDISH MARUTI 
LOKHANDE

YOGITA JAGDISH 
LOKHANDE STNO 19-06-2001 918668284031 Indian OPEN SEAT

270406738 480144
PALAKSHA 
REDDY LOKA REDDY RENUKA BCNO 10-06-1999 919035322150 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420102293 480148

KOTHENTI 
HARSHAVARDI
NI

KOTHENTI 
RAMESH KOTHENTI RAMADEVI BCNO 27-07-2002 919666882050 Indian OPEN SEAT

411403896 480155 JAI AKASH B BASKAR G NARMATHA S R BCNO 27-12-2001 919443430877 Indian OPEN SEAT

441113335 480156
APRAJITA 
KUMARI

JITENDRA 
KUMAR GUPTA ANITA DEVI BCNO 08-12-2002 917004337007 Indian OPEN SEAT

300109266 480175
RAUSHAN 
VEER SINGH

VIJAY KUMAR 
SINGH KAMAL DEVI EWNO 31-12-1998 919472962690 Indian OPEN SEAT

311403450 480178

SATYAJEET 
PRAKASH 
VIRKAR PRAKASH LAXMI BCNO 15-11-2000 919867179683 Indian OPEN SEAT

200120559 480186
MAHIMA 
CHAUDHARY RAMESH KUMAR RAJBALA DEVI BCNO 18-07-1999 919773535199 Indian OPEN SEAT

300111232 480209
DEEPIKA 
DHAKAD

VANSHIDHAR 
DHAKAD HEMA DHAKAD BCNO 10-11-1996 918878196670 Indian OPEN SEAT

410113493 480229
SNEHA 
MICHAEL RAJ B MICHAEL RAJ SUBASRI MICHAEL RAJ BCNO 23-04-2000 917550117150 Indian OPEN SEAT

441116581 480235 AKANKSHA
SURESH KUMAR 
MISHRA INDU MISHRA GNNO 29-05-2001 919838399752 Indian OPEN SEAT

120516022 480241

KOTTHA 
BHAGYA 
RAJYA 
LAKSHMI

KOTTHA SATISH 
KUMAR

KOTTHA KANAKA 
MAHA LAKSHMI EWNO 26-09-1999 918919691153 Indian OPEN SEAT

120609659 480251
TIRAMAREDDY 
 SAI NANDINI

T CHANDRA 
SEKHAR T MALATI BCNO 29-10-2000 919985553337 Indian OPEN SEAT

280100170 480258 DHANYA H MADHU K HEMALATHA BCNO 17-01-1999 918129616157 Indian OPEN SEAT

311806241 480261

UGHADE 
MONALI 
MARUTI MARUTI UGHADE NANDA STNO 04-09-2001 918425081964 Indian OPEN SEAT

270228116 480264 SHOBANA J JOTHIVEL SIVASAKTHI BCNO 28-01-2001 919443615124 Indian OPEN SEAT
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360410885 480266
JYOTIDEEPA 
MOHAPATRA

DEBI PRASANNA 
MOHAPATRA

SARMISTHA 
MOHAPATRA GNNO 29-08-1999 916370371417 Indian OPEN SEAT

410600121 480280 M BHUVANA P MARIDASAN R CHITRA BCNO 29-05-2001 918220085376 Indian OPEN SEAT

390322542 480349
PRADYUMNA 
DEV NEERAJ VERMA MEENA VERMA GNNO 26-09-2001 919660733367 Indian OPEN SEAT

390509539 480378
SWATI 
RANJAN PRABHAT RANJAN RINKU RANJAN GNNO 03-09-2000 918809448862 Indian OPEN SEAT

200109981 480379
ADITYA 
CHANDRA

PRAKASH 
CHANDRA VARTIKA KESHRI BCNO 13-11-1999 918757469988 Indian OPEN SEAT

220900254 480415
HATIM AARIF 
LAKDAWALA

AARIF IDRISBHAI 
LAKDAWALA

NAZNIN AARIF 
LAKDAWALA EWNO 11-04-2001 919638706606 Indian OPEN SEAT

200125026 480436 HRISHITA JAIN RAJESH BILALA NEETI JAIN GNNO 08-07-2001 919991036387 Indian OPEN SEAT

120402202 480440
CHARALA 
PAVANI

THOTI 
AMARANARAYAN
A

GOLLAPALLI 
PARVATHAMMA SCNO 14-01-2001 919014644402 Indian OPEN SEAT

270206870 480475

PARADESHI 
JUSTIN VARA 
PRASAD

PARADESHI 
JALAPATHY PARADESHI SUVARNA SCNO 08-08-1998 918125796950 Indian OPEN SEAT

281112427 480489
AMINA 
SHARAF SHARAFUDEEN VAHEEDA BCNO 06-11-1998 918943645054 Indian OPEN SEAT

270242791 480501
VARUN VINAY 
UDUPA

VINAYAKUMAR V 
S

ROOPASHREE VINAYA 
KUMAR GNNO 30-06-2001 919482617735 Indian OPEN SEAT

420118239 480518

CHERUKUPALLI 
 SAI 
AMRUTHA 
UDAYINI

CHERUKUPALLI 
HARI C MADHAVI GNNO 27-12-2001 919885026424 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420107969 480524
AFRA 
TABASSUM

MOHAMMED 
KHAJA KHAIRUNNISA BEGUM BCNO 12-02-2000 917013648414 Indian OPEN SEAT

440505986 480529
MIRZA SAIF 
BAIG MIRZA DILSHAD AFRIDA BANO GNNO 26-05-2000 918948420806 Indian OPEN SEAT

270708812 480534

SPATIKA 
EKANATH 
HONAGEKAR EKANATH SHOBHA EWNO 18-08-2001 919448960935 Indian OPEN SEAT

311005850 480535
CHILUKA 
PREETI UMESH

CHILUKA UMESH 
RAMASWAMY

CHILUKA JYOTHI 
UMESH BCNO 11-09-2001 919870484337 Indian OPEN SEAT

390203210 480580 RAJESH SHAITAN RAM BAU DEVI BCNO 07-07-2001 918290138575 Indian OPEN SEAT
281100227 480584 ARDRA B S BABU J SAILAJA T SCNO 19-09-2001 919496815645 Indian OPEN SEAT

280500430 480585
NAMITHA 
KARNAN KARNAN A GIRIJA SCNO 12-04-2001 919539798433 Indian OPEN SEAT

270102592 480619
AMBIKA S 
HADIMANI SUBHAS SHANTAVVA BCNO 22-06-2000 918431065021 Indian OPEN SEAT

370105247 480628
ANTO 
JERRINA S SAHAYARAJ M S NIRMALA A J BCNO 09-08-2000 919443373229 Indian OPEN SEAT

281209557 480658
SREECHANDA
NA P P PRADEEP P K PUSHPA T S BCNO 02-09-2000 918943161681 Indian OPEN SEAT

200142632 480665 SHUBHANGI PAWAN KUMAR HEMLATA MEENA STNO 17-11-1999
561898187756
18 Indian OPEN SEAT

280704658 480666

APARNA 
RADHAKRISHN
AN RADHAKRISHNAN

BEENA 
RADHAKRISHNAN BCNO 21-01-1999 919539507141 Indian OPEN SEAT

311121103 480667
TEMBHURKAR 
GUNJAN RAVINDRA PURVA SCNO 05-08-2001 919370271657 Indian OPEN SEAT

411302215 480686
I. PERSIS 
JENEFA

J K ISAAC 
PACKIARAJ

S JEBA MALAR 
SUGANTHI BCNO 08-11-2001 916382453321 Indian OPEN SEAT

200111066 480692
NIDHI 
SHARMA

PARVEEN 
SHARMA KRISHNA SHARMA GNNO 19-12-2000 918295166122 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270804953 480693
SULTANA 
KHANNUM AYUB KHAN TABASSUM BANU BCNO 17-07-1997 918553450307 Indian OPEN SEAT

410122816 480695 NANDHINI N
NEDUNCHEZHIYA
N A

EMIMAL 
RATHNAVATHY N SCNO 27-08-2002 919566007917 Indian OPEN SEAT

390513376 480712
MAHENOOR 
BEGAM NOMAN ALAM NAUSHABA BEGUM BCNO 03-01-1999 916350047157 Indian OPEN SEAT

441117784 480715
KM KRITIKA 
DUBEY

SASHIKANT 
DUBEY GEETA DEVI GNNO 20-01-2000 918736020884 Indian OPEN SEAT

311005945 480719
SHRUTIKA 
CHAVHAN DEELIP CHAVHAN SHEELA CHAVHAN BCNO 12-05-2002 917039476970 Indian OPEN SEAT

300203160 480765 YATI GUPTA
RAJEEV KUMAR 
GUPTA MADHU GUPTA GNNO 23-01-2001 918871630609 Indian OPEN SEAT

281114875 480791
GAUTAM 
PRADEEP PRADEEP GOPI SANDHYA KS SCNO 09-08-2001 919846709661 Indian OPEN SEAT

280402164 480800
SWATHI 
VIJAYAN T J VIJAYAN SUNITHA VIJAYAN SCNO 07-06-2000 919037350931 Indian OPEN SEAT

210103861 480803
RADHIYA 
MAHAMBREY

RAJESH 
MAHAMBREY

SHARMILA 
MAHAMBREY GNNO 27-09-2001 917887870590 Indian OPEN SEAT

280902003 480809 ANUVIND S
SOMANATHAN P 
V RAJANI C GNNO 06-11-2001 919447397040 Indian OPEN SEAT

280701235 480854 ANUSREE BINU BINU KUMAR V SEEMA V BCNO 11-10-2000 919450814148 Indian OPEN SEAT

200116141 480870 PRIYA
DEVENDER 
KUMAR KIRAN SCNO 02-12-1999 919667743422 Indian OPEN SEAT

450101845 480887
ANTRIKSH 
BHARDWAJ

VIJAY KUMAR 
SHARMA MANJU SHARMA GNNO 27-03-2000 918410080361 Indian OPEN SEAT

220902484 480904 PRIYA DAVE
VIPULKUMAR 
DAVE VIBHA DAVE GNNO 28-09-2000 917490027194 Indian OPEN SEAT

311002781 480910

NIKHIL 
HARIBHAU 
DONGRE

HARIBHAU S 
DONGRE AMRAPALI H DONGRE SCNO 26-11-2000 919082719121 Indian OPEN SEAT

Page 6118 of 7016



LIST FOR EIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR STRAY VACANCY UG 2019 (OPEN SEAT)
Rollno Rank Name FatherName MotherName CandCat Dob mobileNo Nationality AppliedCounselling

410122235 480950 SONALI A ASHOK B GANDHI ANITA A GANDHI BCNO 30-04-2001 919840304791 Indian OPEN SEAT

400100506 480973

TENZEE 
LHAWANG 
BHUTIA

SANGAY DORJEE 
BHUTIA

SONAM DOLMA 
BHUTIA STNO 01-09-2000 917001227241 Indian OPEN SEAT

270201578 480985
JANAVI 
MANJUNATH MANJUNATH M

PRADEEBA 
MANJUNATH SCNO 14-05-2001 919902923805 Indian OPEN SEAT

440208565 480998
SHASHANK 
PANDEY

ANIL KUMAR 
PANDEY SUNITA PANDEY GNNO 21-09-2000 919452680002 Indian OPEN SEAT

120611406 481008 VIJJU MALVIKA
VIJJU BHANU 
KUMAR VIJJU LAKSHMI BCNO 13-10-2001 919505076711 Indian OPEN SEAT

311102415 481021
VAISHNAVI 
PICHHODE

SANDEEP 
PICHHODE REKHA PICHHODE BCNO 21-07-2001 919425875624 Indian OPEN SEAT

450106330 481032 AAISHA ZAHEER AHMAD PARVEEN BEGAM BCNO 02-12-1999 918445409128 Indian OPEN SEAT

380400631 481039
KRISHIKA 
SHARMA PAWAN KUMAR RUPALI SHARMA GNNO 14-11-2000 919814094700 Indian OPEN SEAT

150101133 481092 OJEETA RAJ PRAMOD KUMAR REENA BCNO 23-01-2001 919430610350 Indian OPEN SEAT
370101353 481094 MONISH A ANANDOU C VIZAYA A BCNO 23-04-2002 919487061438 Indian OPEN SEAT

280105262 481115 ARYA SADANANDAN K K VIJAYAMMA P SCNO 15-05-2000 917994404832 Indian OPEN SEAT
270103157 481199 RAJANI R J RAJU P J LAXMI R J BCNO 15-09-2001 918971696585 Indian OPEN SEAT

411404548 481217
YUKESH 
KUMARAN J S JANAKI RAMAN V

SUJATHA KAVIN 
GANDHIMATHY P SCNO 17-11-2001 919080502224 Indian OPEN SEAT

300310598 481229
NARAYAN 
VYAS

OMPRAKASH 
VYAS JULEY VYAS GNNO 25-03-2002 918103565955 Indian OPEN SEAT

120611775 481260

SRIMANTHULA 
 VASANTHA 
KUMARI

SRIMANTHULA 
SURYA 
NARAYANA SRIMANTHULA GUNA BCNO 25-01-2002 919491914763 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120611014 481287
YENUGUPALLI 
BHAVYA

Y RAJESWARA 
RAO Y NOOKA RATNAM SCNO 09-02-2002 919347911951 Indian OPEN SEAT

311004153 481308
GAYASUDDIN 
KHAN

IMAMUDDIN 
KHAN RUHI KHAN GNNO 01-04-1999 919039030607 Indian OPEN SEAT

460811700 481326
ANURAG 
MUKHI TAPAS MUKHI KRISHNA MUKHI SCNO 16-10-1997

266497783284
17 Indian OPEN SEAT

411302257 481342

S 
GOPALAKRISH
NAN

G 
SELVAMURUGAN

S 
SHANMUGASUNDARA
VADIVU BCNO 08-12-2001 919842439192 Indian OPEN SEAT

200119395 481357 SANA HASSAN
S M SIBTE 
HASSAN SHAMSHIDA HASSAN GNNO 17-03-2000 919891937862 Indian OPEN SEAT

311000996 481383
NISA SHAJI 
VARGHESE SHAJI VARGHESE

SHEEBA SHAJI 
VARGHESE GNNO 29-10-2001 919833213625 Indian OPEN SEAT

260102558 481400
LAKSHMI 
SHARMA

AMAR KUMAR 
SHARMA GEETA SHARMA STNO 14-06-2002 919331428055 Indian OPEN SEAT

410119534 481409
AKSHAYA 
SRINIVASAN SRINIVASAN SRIVIDYA SRINIVASAN GNNO 18-09-2001 916385108582 Indian OPEN SEAT

280101898 481420

ASWATHY 
RADHAKRISHN
AN

RADHAKRISHNAN 
S RAJI S V GNNO 18-07-2000 919495608425 Indian OPEN SEAT

311802966 481422
DESHPANDE 
SHREYA ANAND VIJAYALAXMI GNNO 06-09-2001 918879351189 Indian OPEN SEAT

300301256 481428 SONIA SHAH ASHWIN SHAH SONAL SHAH GNNO 23-03-2001 919939022445 Indian OPEN SEAT

411202661 481432
BALA 
KRISHNA B R RAMARAJU B SANTHI L BCNO 07-01-2001 919677918282 Indian OPEN SEAT

420132199 481437 NUTHI UDAYA NUTHI SWAMULU NUTHI RAJESWARI GNNO 16-07-2001 919440177107 Indian OPEN SEAT

270104159 481438

PRASANNA 
SHIVALINGAPP
A KUMBAR SHIVALINGAPPA BHARATIDEVI BCNO 02-10-2000 919481655026 Indian OPEN SEAT

200133576 481442 NEHA TOMAR
BIJENDER SINGH 
TOMAR BABITA DEVI GNNO 09-07-1998 917838541099 Indian OPEN SEAT

Page 6120 of 7016



LIST FOR EIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR STRAY VACANCY UG 2019 (OPEN SEAT)
Rollno Rank Name FatherName MotherName CandCat Dob mobileNo Nationality AppliedCounselling

311510682 481522 MAANSI PATEL YOGESH PATEL JAGRUTI PATEL BCNO 10-02-2001 919881787781 Indian OPEN SEAT

460406269 481554
DEBIKA 
MONDAL JIBAN MANDAL PUTUL MONDAL SCNO 25-12-2001 919547399753 Indian OPEN SEAT

260309976 481569 PURVI GUPTA
BIMAL KUMAR 
GUPTA PRIYANKA GUPTA GNNO 07-01-2001 917903954206 Indian OPEN SEAT

310105537 481586

LOHAKARE 
TEJASWINI 
BHAUSAHEB BHAUSAHEB SANGITA SCNO 18-01-2001 918600816867 Indian OPEN SEAT

160107503 481599
LOVELEEN 
VERMA

ASHOK KUMAR 
VERMA SUNITA VERMA BCNO 02-02-2001 919779131610 Indian OPEN SEAT

200140107 481611 ISHA VERMA
SANDEEP KUMAR 
VERMA SWAPNIL VERMA GNNO 26-03-2000 919560693311 Indian OPEN SEAT

270304609 481620 SYEDA RAFIA
SYED MUJIBUR 
RAHMAN

NAJAMA BEGUM 
SHEKH GNNO 13-07-2001 919980118191 Indian OPEN SEAT

410117408 481715
A JAYAA 
SHAKTHI

M ANAND 
KUMAR A CHITRA BCNO 24-10-2001 919940101822 Indian OPEN SEAT

200115498 481757
MUSKAAN 
SINGH SHREEPAL SINGH PUSHPLATA SINGH SCNO 09-06-2001 918447770483 Indian OPEN SEAT

210101281 481815
ATREY MANOJ 
GAONKAR

MANOJ 
PANDURANG 
GAONKAR

SHILPA MANOJ 
GAONKAR GNNO 24-09-2001 919850452188 Indian OPEN SEAT

460101549 481860
PRITAM 
SARDAR

GANESH 
CHANDRA 
SARDAR PARUL SARDAR STNO 17-12-2000 919674740835 Indian OPEN SEAT

311503661 481889

PATKAR 
SHREYA 
KUMAR KUMAR DEEPA GNNO 03-04-2001 918080855300 Indian OPEN SEAT

200125914 481939
SANYA 
CHAUHAN

DARA SINGH 
CHAUHAN NIRMESH CHAUHAN GNNO 11-11-1999 919717240289 Indian OPEN SEAT
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220116500 481956
KHATRI YASH 
UMESHBHAI UMESHBHAI SONABEN GNNO 21-02-1998 919924741564 Indian OPEN SEAT

460402436 481977 DEBLINA SAHA
DINABANDHU 
SAHA RAKHI DEBANGSHI SCNO 23-07-2001 919434069013 Indian OPEN SEAT

440506418 481982
VAISHNAVI 
PANDEY

KEDAR NATH 
PANDEY SANGEETA PANDEY GNPH 16-12-2001 919453080485 Indian OPEN SEAT

160114936 481988 RENU KRISHAN KUMAR SAVITA RANI SCNO 11-12-2001 919896261763 Indian OPEN SEAT

460805951 482011
GIRBANI 
MANDAL

GURUDAS 
MANDAL HIRA MANDAL SCNO 16-11-2001 918420623388 Indian OPEN SEAT

440300770 482013
RASHMI 
BALMIKI RAJU BALMIKI MEENA DEVI SCNO 01-06-2001 918755051770 Indian OPEN SEAT

460808087 482119 RAYAN PAUL RATAN PAUL RUPA PAUL GNNO 22-12-2000
538684209053
86 Indian OPEN SEAT

460604063 482156
ANIRBAN 
CHOWDHURY

SUSHANTA 
CHOWDHURY

PRITIKANA 
CHOWDHURY SCNO 30-06-2000 916295854324 Indian OPEN SEAT

460605713 482160 SHRIYA GHOSH SUBHAJIT GHOSH DALIA GHOSH BCNO 14-12-1999 919830416685 Indian OPEN SEAT

390100371 482172 NIDHI KUMARI BIJAY KUMAR NIPPU KUMARI GNNO 11-08-1999 919784277935 Indian OPEN SEAT
270223027 482180 SURABHI A S A G SURENDRA SHAMALA B K GNNO 23-08-2002 919242525298 Indian OPEN SEAT

270233289 482240
B D 
GREESHMA

B D SREENIVASA 
RAO V JYOTHI SCNO 11-06-2001 919632739469 Indian OPEN SEAT

200102043 482256 DEEPIKA JAIN SANJEEV JAIN JAYSHREE JAIN GNNO 15-07-1999 919013334441 Indian OPEN SEAT

410103272 482285
KAARUNYAA 
LAKSHMI M MOHANRAJ T BHUVANESHWARI V GNNO 19-12-2001 919444161789 Indian OPEN SEAT

411204029 482365
PRIYADARSHIN
I M MANIKANDAN P ANANTHAVALLI M SCNO 13-03-2002 918220668452 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390500711 482400

SHEILLY 
RAGHUWANS
HI

SHATRUGHAN 
RAGHUWANSHI SEETA RAGHUWANSHI EWNO 13-08-2001 916261490221 Indian OPEN SEAT

200158907 482443
UBAIDUR 
REHMAN

SHAFIQUR 
REHMAN RABIYA KHATOON BCNO 06-08-2002 919837992140 Indian OPEN SEAT

310410760 482453

PARDESHI 
KALPESH 
KIRAN KIRAN SHOBHA BCNO 06-03-2001 919075706078 Indian OPEN SEAT

320101717 482478

DONEL 
MOIRANGTHE
M M CHAOBA SINGH M O AMITA DEVI BCNO 24-01-2000 917005113723 Indian OPEN SEAT

411206385 482493 PRATHISHA P S SARAVANAN P GEETHA S BCNO 17-11-2001 919443399001 Indian OPEN SEAT

460814776 482532 SUVAM SHAW RAJESWAR SHAW RINKU SHAW BCNO 08-12-2000 918100906509 Indian OPEN SEAT

300501826 482541
KASHISH 
PANJWANI

OM PRAKASH 
PANJWANI PREETI PANJWANI GNNO 05-12-2001 917869641536 Indian OPEN SEAT

270406844 482573
MADHUMITA 
K NAIK

KRISHNAPPA L 
NAIK CHANDRAKALA K NAIK SCNO 28-09-2001 919449456752 Indian OPEN SEAT

311007769 482606
KAP PRACHI 
RAVINDRA RAVINDRA PRERANA BCNO 20-10-2000 918291592590 Indian OPEN SEAT

270203140 482691
PEARL ABEY 
THOMAS

ABRAHAM 
DANIEL THOMAS DOLLY ABEY THOMAS GNNO 03-12-2000 919886993787 Indian OPEN SEAT

311806120 482725
JAIN KRISH 
NARENDRA NARENDRA GUNWANTI GNNO 08-10-2001 918097903618 Indian OPEN SEAT

200135433 482734
PRATYUSH 
KUMAR RAVINDRA JHA PUNAM KUMARI GNNO 28-09-1999 917739807168 Indian OPEN SEAT

270217500 482735 SAHANA D DHANAPAL H BHAGYAVATHI K L BCNO 21-12-2001 918197144793 Indian OPEN SEAT

180100071 482748
DHRUV 
KUMAR DODIA

NARPATSINH 
DODIA MANIBEN DODIA GNNO 04-07-2001 919824710403 Indian OPEN SEAT
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440101431 482760 ISHIKA SINGH
VINOD KUMAR 
SINGH MANJU SINGH SCNO 24-02-2000 917060606245 Indian OPEN SEAT

300101038 482768 FATIMA IQBAL
IQBAL MOHD 
KHAN SHADAB IQBAL GNNO 16-02-1999 919993521234 Indian OPEN SEAT

420118562 482770
MD SHAAZIB 
RASOOL KHAN

MD AAZIB 
RASOOL KHAN

NILOUFER RASOOL 
KHAN GNNO 11-03-2002 919966112448 Indian OPEN SEAT

311280459 482779

MAGAR 
YOGESH 
PRASAD PRASAD SANJEEVANI GNNO 26-07-2000 918149355369 Indian OPEN SEAT

410120991 482786 CELCIA SEKAR
LAXMANAN 
SEKAR MAGESHWARI SEKAR SCNO 22-09-2000 919941447140 Indian OPEN SEAT

280104639 482803 ABHIJITH V N NARENDREN V R GANGADEVI R BCNO 03-01-2001 919383474235 Indian OPEN SEAT

380202810 482806
ARMAAN 
SIDHU

BHUPINDER 
SINGH SIDHU PARAMJIT KAUR GNNO 12-07-1999 919416167066 Indian OPEN SEAT

310809476 482807

ZAINAB 
MOHMMEDH
USSAIN 
NAYANI

MOHMMEDHUSS
AIN BABUBHAI 
NAYANI

SHABANA 
MOHMMEDHUSSAIN 
NAYANI GNNO 12-07-1999 918983606385 Indian OPEN SEAT

280600612 482808
GOUTHAM P 
RAJ PUSHPARAJAN MINI SCNO 14-09-1999 918078753527 Indian OPEN SEAT

410116804 482810
GADE PRANAY 
CHANDRA

GADE PRAVEEN 
CHANDRA AMUTHA JEYASEELI SCNO 25-04-2001 919790974880 Indian OPEN SEAT

410106941 482824 AARTHY S
R 
SESHASAYANAM S SARASWATHI BCNO 05-10-2001 919443106914 Indian OPEN SEAT

390324005 482841
HARI OM 
MEENA

MOHAN LAL 
MEENA BRIJESH MEENA STNO 19-08-2001 919413512105 Indian OPEN SEAT

260102318 482855 SNEHA KAR
ASHOK KUMAR 
KAR PRITI KAR GNNO 09-01-2000 919110173920 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280812153 482860
TINCY MOL 
THOMAS

THOMAS 
CHERIYAKAVIL SHYNET THOMAS GNNO 03-11-1999 918547530029 Indian OPEN SEAT

220901790 482892
PRIYANKA 
SHEIKH

KHADIM ALI 
SHEIKH MAHAFUJA SHEIKH BCNO 25-02-2000 917678106831 Indian OPEN SEAT

420122962 482911

MOHAMMED 
NABEEL 
ADNAN

ISHAQ 
MOHAMMED ASRA FATIMA BCNO 29-07-1999 917995828417 Indian OPEN SEAT

300301855 482918

SANDESH 
BHUPENDRA 
PATIL

BHUPENDRA 
UDDHAV PATIL SEEMA BCNO 07-11-2000 919657549061 Indian OPEN SEAT

220103019 482931
FALWARIYA 
RIYA BABULAL BABULAL VEENARANI SCNO 14-02-2001 919601081995 Indian OPEN SEAT

420105676 482943
HIBAH 
REHMAN

MOHAMMED 
OBAID UR 
REHMAN RAYSHIMA NIHAL GNNO 09-10-2001 917993272949 Indian OPEN SEAT

311406872 482969
TASNEEM 
SIDDIQUI

MOHAMMAD 
FAIYAJODDIN RAFIYA BEGUM GNNO 30-01-2001 917506943402 Indian OPEN SEAT

410209726 482970
KEERTHIKHA 
GANESAN GANESAN GOMU BCNO 28-04-2001 919629864557 Indian OPEN SEAT

300409298 483017
TABASSUM 
ANSARI

ABDUL VAHAB 
ANSARI KASIDUNNISHA BCNO 11-11-1999 919109375748 Indian OPEN SEAT

390102713 483024
ANIMESH 
MATHUR S K MATHUR NEHA GNNO 04-11-2000 919461078049 Indian OPEN SEAT

280303497 483028
NILEENA 
MOHAN MOHANAN K A LEKHA N R SCNO 07-06-2000 919447816208 Indian OPEN SEAT

160104765 483034 RITIKA JAGGI MANTOSH JAGGI SARIKA JAGGI GNNO 08-09-2000 919041611555 Indian OPEN SEAT

310402983 483043

LANDE 
SHRUTIKA 
VITTHALRAO VITTHALRAO LATA BCNO 17-08-2000 919145581391 Indian OPEN SEAT
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200107427 483073
NIRAV 
JAISWAL

SHANKAR 
PRASAD JAISWAL PUSPA JAISWAL BCNO 06-05-2001 918368138743 Indian OPEN SEAT

160103382 483080 NEETIKA HUKAM SINGH SANGEETA GNNO 25-05-2000 917986097793 Indian OPEN SEAT

200130069 483081
CHIRAYU 
MONGIA

DR VISHAL 
MONGIA DR SHALLU MONGIA GNNO 16-06-2001 919416229938 Indian OPEN SEAT

280603529 483095
SENORITA 
JAIMON

JAYAMON 
JEROME SHERIN MULLER BCNO 13-10-2001 919567884507 Indian OPEN SEAT

420105839 483097
GANDHAM 
GANITHA

GANDHAM 
NAGARJUNRAO PAKA NAGENDRAMMA SCNO 24-06-2001 917093987124 Indian OPEN SEAT

200105258 483120
VALLABHI 
SHARAN GIRI RAJ SHARAN PADMAJA AGRAWAL GNNO 17-10-2000 919415093048 Indian OPEN SEAT

460803768 483124
SANCHAYAN 
MANDAL

MANAS KUMAR 
MANDAL SANCHITA MANDAL SCNO 16-02-2002 918016382106 Indian OPEN SEAT

200110105 483129 SAKSHI TYAGI VIPIN TYAGI SHASHI TYAGI GNNO 06-02-2001 919354616557 Indian OPEN SEAT

460803452 483132
KOLIMUDDIN 
SHAIKH DERAJ ALI MASEDA BIBI BCNO 22-12-1998 918145168956 Indian OPEN SEAT

150249621 483155 NITISH KUMAR
VISHNUDEV 
MANDAL GITA DEVI BCNO 25-11-1999 917070724648 Indian OPEN SEAT

260201028 483160 AMRITA TIGGA PRAWIN TIGGA SANTOSHI TIGGA STNO 18-10-1999 917903944727 Indian OPEN SEAT

120505280 483172

EJJARATHI 
PAVAN NAGA 
GANESH

EJJARATHI 
RAMESH EJJARATHI ANUPAMA BCNO 14-01-2001 919959088763 Indian OPEN SEAT

440111103 483190
HARSHIT 
KUMAR SINGH

VINOD KUMAR 
SINGH SAROJ SCNO 10-10-2001 919410617822 Indian OPEN SEAT

390334663 483220
CHANDRAMA
N SAINI

RAMCHANDRA 
SAINI PRABHATI DEVI BCNO 12-01-1999 919571292482 Indian OPEN SEAT

370104141 483245 YOGESH A ARIDHASSE MAGALAKSHMY BCNO 13-04-2001 916379978169 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120511163 483251 DIVI HEMA
DIVI NAGA 
VENKATA PRASAD DIVI NAGA MANI BCNO 26-08-2000 917416878516 Indian OPEN SEAT

150232887 483276
SHAMBHAVI 
KISHORE

ARUN KUMAR 
SINGH SEEMA SINGH GNNO 23-01-2000 917091041770 Indian OPEN SEAT

441101170 483290 DIKSHA OM PRAKASH PUSHPA DEVI SCNO 15-01-2001 919305392685 Indian OPEN SEAT

270511094 483318
GANGASHREE 
GANGANALLI MALLIKARJUN SUREKHA BCNO 07-05-2000 919845797188 Indian OPEN SEAT

410209992 483338
GOKUL 
KARTHIK P PALANICHAMY K RAMATHAL R BCNO 07-02-2001 919486405859 Indian OPEN SEAT

380100501 483349
KIRANDEEP 
KAUR MAAN

ARVINDER SINGH 
MAAN VIRENDER PAL KAUR SCNO 30-11-2000 919872180876 Indian OPEN SEAT

420120231 483366
BUYYALA 
KAVYA SRI

BUYYALA 
RAJENDRA NAIDU

BUYYALA ARUNA 
KUMARI BCNO 16-01-1999 919381361927 Indian OPEN SEAT

410106005 483373
MEENA 
DHARSHINI M MARIMUTHU A VIJAYARANI M BCNO 14-11-2000 919842454506 Indian OPEN SEAT

311509518 483423
ADITI ARUN 
CHAVAN

ARUN VISHNU 
CHAVAN

ARCHANA ARUN 
CHAVAN SCNO 19-04-2000 918530046812 Indian OPEN SEAT

440709852 483463 KM TANUSHKA RAMESH CHAND PUSHPA RAJAN SCNO 21-05-2002 918922881557 Indian OPEN SEAT

140301961 483474
CH BRAJESH 
SINGH

LATE CH BM 
SINGH CH RANJITA DEVI BCNO 20-12-1999 919774066126 Indian OPEN SEAT

281114995 483476
AMEENA 
JASMIN S S

KHALEED 
SHAJAHAN SAJEENA R BCNO 14-07-2000 919895287785 Indian OPEN SEAT

281206543 483477 AISWARYA K
RAVICHANDER K 
A SHEEJA K SCNO 15-05-1998 917025994360 Indian OPEN SEAT

281209472 483557 LIDIYA V JOY V O JOY DOLLY K JOHN GNNO 13-05-2001
299894473529
98 Indian OPEN SEAT
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150219755 483561
ANUPAMA 
KUMARI RAI

AWADH KUMAR 
RAI DHARMAWATI DEVI BCNO 04-12-1999 917667337072 Indian OPEN SEAT

420132144 483568
AASHNA 
MEHTA AMIT MEHTA KIRTI MEHTA GNNO 09-07-2001 919885020898 NRI OPEN SEAT

270241491 483583 SAI JANANI K R KUMARESH AMUDHA T SCNO 06-10-2000 918892490120 Indian OPEN SEAT

360703052 483596
SUSMITA 
SAHU

PRADEEPTA 
KUMAR SAHU KANAKALATA SAHU BCNO 09-01-1997 917656846696 Indian OPEN SEAT

150224208 483606 ADITYA RAJ ANIRUDH KUMAR MANJU SHARMA BCNO 23-08-2000 917484945299 Indian OPEN SEAT

170305440 483639
KIRAN 
PANJWANI

DAMODAR 
PANJWANI HEMA PANJWANI GNNO 15-09-1998 919131014072 Indian OPEN SEAT

410601468 483646 VISHWA K KANDASAMY K V CHITHIRA K BCNO 03-04-2002 919600734619 Indian OPEN SEAT

260306409 483649

ANGEL 
SUSHANTI 
PURTY RAMESH PURTY JAYSHREE PURTY STNO 22-05-1999 917544914754 Indian OPEN SEAT

150222850 483652
ARCHANA 
AYESHA

NANDESHWAR 
DAS NIRALA JANKI DEVI SCNO 15-03-2000 919116564678 Indian OPEN SEAT

440713606 483660 OM PRAKASH GEINDAN LAL JALDHARA DEVI SCNO 22-06-1997 918840259294 Indian OPEN SEAT

360408383 483733
PRIYADARSHIN
I PATNAIK

ASISH KUMAR 
PATNAIK SANEE PATNAIK GNNO 01-01-2001 919556943705 Indian OPEN SEAT

460100952 483735 RACHANA PAL
JAYANTA KUMAR 
PAL BHARATI PAL BCNO 22-07-1997 919831706289 Indian OPEN SEAT

270300094 483748
AISHWARYA B 
H

HEERENDRASWA
MY B E MAHALAKSHMI Y J BCNO 19-10-2001 919449278797 Indian OPEN SEAT

390480073 483751
VIKRAMADITY
A RATHORE

MANGILAL 
RATHORE MANJU RATHORE SCNO 29-07-1999 917340626523 Indian OPEN SEAT

410200493 483755 SADHANA M MALLESWARAN R UMAMAHESWARI M BCNO 20-04-2001 919384301501 Indian OPEN SEAT

410113900 483780 MANEESHA B BOOMINATHAN R
KRISHNAN 
CHELLAMMAL BCNO 05-06-2000 919176735577 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390411624 483782 SUMER SINGH NATHA RAM PANI DEVI BCNO 20-10-2000 917742926057 Indian OPEN SEAT

311513502 483804

DEEBA 
SHAUKAT 
PARKAR

SHAUKAT ABDUL 
REHIMAN 
PARKAR

HAMEEDA SHAUKAT 
PARKAR GNNO 20-03-2002 917743860564 Indian OPEN SEAT

270710446 483835

PRASTUTHI 
ELISH 
SONTAKKI ELISH S SONTAKKI

SHANTA ELISH 
SONTAKKI GNNO 26-07-2001 919980833755 Indian OPEN SEAT

270222031 483839 VINITH C P CHINNATHAMBI C HEMALATHA BCNO 26-02-2000 919206330844 Indian OPEN SEAT

410117157 483842
CHANDRAKAN
TH

MADASAMY 
SELVAM POOLAN PRIYADHARSHINI SCNO 11-09-2001 917358500552 Indian OPEN SEAT

420115064 483843
AASIMAH 
KAWKAB

MIRZA 
FAHIMULLAH 
BAIG ATHEKA NIKHAT UZMA GNNO 30-03-2002 917569946941 Indian OPEN SEAT

230203968 483856 SAPNA KAMAL SINGH MUKESH DEVI BCNO 05-12-2000 919812111154 Indian OPEN SEAT

440401843 483886
TEJASVI 
DWIVEDI

SUDHIR KUMAR 
DWIVEDI PRIYANKA DWIVEDI GNNO 29-07-2001 919711630487 Indian OPEN SEAT

420131643 483898
GAJJALA 
SUPRAJA

GAJJALA 
BHASKER GOUD G CHANDRAKALA BCNO 10-07-2000 919441301753 Indian OPEN SEAT

410100380 483917
IMMANUEL 
BABU BABU J JULIEE BABU BCNO 17-09-2000 918940560778 Indian OPEN SEAT

430101499 483931
NELI 
DEBBARMA NITYA DEBBARMA LIKHA DEBBARMA STNO 19-09-2000 918787897447 Indian OPEN SEAT

440813074 483948 ALIYA KHAN M K KHAN IRFANA KHAN GNNO 07-07-2001 916394011892 Indian OPEN SEAT

220104287 483952
SOUMYADEEP 
ROY

SIDDHARTHA 
SANKAR ROY MRINMAYEE ROY GNNO 08-02-2001 919428008118 Indian OPEN SEAT

280301536 483959
MEENU 
ANJALOSE ANJALOSE E J JULY ANJALOSE BCNO 15-01-1999 919656798639 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270231729 483963
AISHWARYA 
RAJESH

RAJESH 
RAMAKRISHNAN KN RADHI GNNO 29-05-2002 919159568839 Indian OPEN SEAT

300309046 484006
BHUPENDRA 
ATHANKAR

SURESH 
ATHANKAR NIRMALA ATHANKAR SCNO 06-08-1998 918959429148 Indian OPEN SEAT

420301802 484028
THUMMALA 
VINEELA

THUMMALA 
NARSIMHA 
REDDY THUMMALA GEETHA GNNO 03-11-2001 919397827017 Indian OPEN SEAT

270240695 484041
ABHISHEK 
RATHOD BABU SUNANDA SCNO 23-10-1999 919731070389 Indian OPEN SEAT

200155044 484057
KHUSHABU 
KUMARI SUBHASH PRASAD MEERA DEVI STNO 05-04-1997 917240181827 Indian OPEN SEAT

270810838 484059
AKSHAY 
KUMAR C

CHANDRASHEKAR
A H C MAHESHWARI M GNNO 09-04-2001 919901394172 Indian OPEN SEAT

270203843 484091 ARATI MADARI
JATTEPPA 
MADARI SHARADA MADARI GNNO 15-01-2001 919619695982 Indian OPEN SEAT

260302702 484114 SUSMITA AIND MARCEL AIND BILASI AIND STNO 30-07-1996 919546312103 Indian OPEN SEAT

270709345 484150 SRIHARSHA N NAGAREDDY M SANDHYA K BCNO 12-06-2001 919901122050 Indian OPEN SEAT

280309808 484197
GOWRI 
KRISHNA P A ANILKUMAR SINDHU BCNO 13-06-2000 917012124377 Indian OPEN SEAT

380102959 484234
PARNEET 
KAUR

KULWINDER 
SINGH GURWINDER KAUR EWNO 24-02-2002 917888862358 Indian OPEN SEAT

420131054 484242 S PRANAY RAJ S VIJAY RAJ S SUVARNA SCNO 03-10-2000 919848190820 Indian OPEN SEAT

311211755 484262

RATHOD 
PRANIL 
SUDHAKAR SUDHAKAR MANDA BCNO 14-02-1999 917507524601 Indian OPEN SEAT

311013801 484269 NEHA VAITY KIRAN LAXMI BCNO 14-10-1999 918369594654 Indian OPEN SEAT
390507003 484346 ANISHA SANJAY KUMAR BIMLA DEVI SCNO 08-10-1999 917457018212 Indian OPEN SEAT
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411202277 484377 AARTHI V
A 
VAIRAMOORTHY V SUMATHI SCNO 24-12-2000 919498893212 Indian OPEN SEAT

190100190 484378
PREKSHA 
BHATT KAMLESH BHATT VAISHALI BHATT GNNO 28-06-2001 919824131675 Indian OPEN SEAT

411100798 484409 HEMA V S SRINIVASAN V P NAVANEETHAM S BCNO 24-06-2001 919443521292 Indian OPEN SEAT

270233521 484412 LEKHANA M S SRIKRISHNA M A JAYALAKSHAMMA SCNO 28-03-2001 919880058342 Indian OPEN SEAT

200133085 484413
SACHIN 
KUMAR RAJPAL SINGH SUDHA DEVI SCNO 08-08-1998 918285827631 Indian OPEN SEAT

280702766 484416 JOMITHA JOSE JOSE THOMAS MINI ABRAHAM GNNO 18-03-2000 918078238814 Indian OPEN SEAT

390404688 484428
BHUPENDRA 
BHAWANI

JOGARAM 
BHAWANI LEELA BHAWANI STNO 22-01-2001 918905231209 Indian OPEN SEAT

311314071 484448

SALVE 
SAURABH 
SANJIVAN

SALVE SANJIVAN 
ROHIDAS

SALVE DIPALI 
SANJIVAN SCNO 09-10-2000 917620718087 Indian OPEN SEAT

120603986 484450
CHADARAM 
PRAGNATHA

CHADARAM 
VENKATA SURYA 
GANESH NAIDU

CHADARAM 
KRISHNAKUMARI BCNO 09-02-2001 919666648935 Indian OPEN SEAT

270605012 484454 PRATIMA M N
NANJUNDA 
SWAMY M J RASHMI J GNNO 18-09-2001 916361728538 Indian OPEN SEAT

150220132 484463 ANANYA RAJ ANIL KUMAR KIRAN KUMARI BCNO 11-12-2000 919431072916 Indian OPEN SEAT

200139431 484490 PERIKA SIRI PERIKA YADAIAH PERIKA SUMATHI SCNO 24-11-2001 919717307037 Indian OPEN SEAT

420133859 484492 G GREETHICK
G MADHU 
SUDANA REDDY G BHANUKIRAN EWNO 26-10-2001 919949309640 Indian OPEN SEAT

200104336 484500
PRASHANSA 
PRANAV

PRANAV DEO 
MANI TRIPATHI JYOTSNA TRIPATHI GNNO 05-03-2002 919910501189 Indian OPEN SEAT
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430102116 484516
SANKHAJIT 
SAHA SATYAJIT SAHA CHINU SAHA GNNO 11-12-2000 918119853381 Indian OPEN SEAT

390510730 484517
MANTASHA 
SIDDIQUI

MOHAMMAD 
NADEEM AYASHA KHATOON BCNO 27-11-1999 917080127848 Indian OPEN SEAT

220804695 484525
SHAH RUSHI 
SUNILKUMAR SUNILKUMAR BELABEN GNNO 09-04-2001 919574993937 Indian OPEN SEAT

410119486 484555 N VISHAL
P NAVEEN 
KUMAR N GEETHA LAKSHMI BCNO 02-12-2001 919841108241 Indian OPEN SEAT

281207047 484571 SESHA SM SVS MURUGESH M ANANTHI BCNO 06-03-2000 919952565112 Indian OPEN SEAT

440707304 484626 ARUSHI YADAV RAVINDRA YADAV ANITA YADAV BCNO 12-08-2001 916306094748 Indian OPEN SEAT
160112710 484636 POONAM TRILOK LAMA SUSHMA RANI SCNO 25-04-1998 919915268455 Indian OPEN SEAT

200144300 484643

ASLESHA 
PAUL 
AHLUWALIA GS PAUL SONIA PAUL GNNO 08-11-2000 919212791256 Indian OPEN SEAT

150207503 484652
MD BARAN 
NOOR

MD KHURSHID 
ANWER SHABANA KHATOON BCNO 08-08-1999 918529884426 Indian OPEN SEAT

420131802 484711
ANGA 
SANVITH

ANGA 
RAVINDHER ANGA VARALAXMI BCNO 17-06-2001 916309637245 Indian OPEN SEAT

460801418 484749
DEBDEEP ROY 
CHOWDHURY

RAJENDRA ROY 
CHOWDHURY

JAYITA ROY 
CHOWDHURY GNNO 08-02-2001 919007404746 Indian OPEN SEAT

270201859 484751 JHANSI K
KRISHNAREDDY S 
P PADMAVATHI C BCNO 30-10-2001 919880569607 Indian OPEN SEAT

221000077 484753

ARPIT 
DHANSUKH 
PATEL

DHANSUKH B 
PATEL

YOGITA DHANSUKH 
PATEL EWNO 29-11-2001 919426881819 Indian OPEN SEAT

410100004 484762 KAVYA S V SENTHILKUMAR D VAIDEHI SCNO 14-08-2001 919003160511 Indian OPEN SEAT

270240329 484765
VASUNDAR 
BHARGAV M V MANJUNATHA K MONICA NALINI SCNO 26-04-2001 918861384583 Indian OPEN SEAT
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220801910 484769

GAMIT 
SHARON 
ARVINDBHAI ARVINDBHAI RANJANBEN STNO 01-10-2000 919925959638 Indian OPEN SEAT

411304106 484793

AYISHATHUL 
HALEENA 
MOUFIKA A ABDUL MALIK LAILA  BEEVI BCNO 31-01-2002 917010518379 Indian OPEN SEAT

270241439 484806
MEHEK 
FATHIMA SADIQ PASHA RESHMA BEGUM BCNO 16-06-2001 917259019344 Indian OPEN SEAT

200100590 484813
SACHIN 
SHARMA

SHIV NARAYAN 
SHARMA SUNAINA DEVI BCNO 07-08-2001 918383969935 Indian OPEN SEAT

410112803 484821
MOKSHAA 
TEJASHWINI M

K 
MOHANARANGA
M BALAMMA G BCNO 26-06-2001 919841023638 Indian OPEN SEAT

411303936 484863
BHAKYA 
SHREE S SAKTHIVEL M KANMANI S SCNO 12-05-2001 916383516466 Indian OPEN SEAT

200126471 484866 PREETI RAJKUMAR BABITA SCNO 16-02-2000 919555908439 Indian OPEN SEAT
280810869 484876 MEGHA E M MOHANAN E M MALINI M M SCNO 14-12-2001 919745168147 Indian OPEN SEAT

311123986 484890
SHADAB 
SHEIKH SADIQ AHMED NOORJAHAN BCNO 28-03-2000 917887460468 Indian OPEN SEAT

200105283 484905
MAHIMA 
BOYALA

LALIT KUMAR 
BOYALA RAJ KUMARI BOYALA SCNO 08-04-1998 919953588911 Indian OPEN SEAT

310500775 484926 PAYAL SHRIGOPAL SUNITA GNNO 12-09-2001 918830599523 Indian OPEN SEAT
311010178 484950 VARSHA ASHOK SUVARNA BCNO 20-02-2002 918850790211 Indian OPEN SEAT

170307238 484969
DIVYANSHU 
JAISWAL

JAIPRAKASH 
JAISWAL NIRMALA JAISWAL BCNO 19-10-2000 918878088015 Indian OPEN SEAT

280303284 484978 VANDANA K R RAVI K K SAIMA SCNO 14-08-2001 919961624549 Indian OPEN SEAT

440906087 485031 RASHIK RAJ RAJENDRA SINGH SAVITA RAJ SCNO 25-11-2000 918445223308 Indian OPEN SEAT

220300006 485042
AAYUSH 
THAKKAR

VIMALBHAI 
THAKKAR KHYATIBEN THAKKAR EWNO 13-08-2001 917016340016 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280700271 485056
STEPHY 
STEPHEN K S STEPHEN IBYMOL D A GNNO 19-05-2001 919061821685 Indian OPEN SEAT

390105654 485077
PRIYA 
CHOUDHARY

RAM NIWAS 
CHOUDHARY YASHODA CHOUDHARY BCNO 01-01-1999 919414258977 Indian OPEN SEAT

200118842 485090
KARTIKA 
RANJAN

RAJEEV KUMAR 
RANJAN

KUMARI ARCHANA 
RANJAN BCNO 22-10-1999 919599623753 Indian OPEN SEAT

230200481 485101
BHAWNA 
MALIK KARAMVIR MALIK PRIYANKA MALIK GNNO 23-10-2001 917015317897 Indian OPEN SEAT

270224333 485139
VISHWANATH 
H R RAVINDRA H G GEETHA R BCNO 26-04-2001 918197765234 Indian OPEN SEAT

270710297 485145
SNEHAL 
SADALAGE RAVIKANT JYOTI BCNO 16-03-2001 916360258005 Indian OPEN SEAT

380202610 485151
SIMRAT PAL 
KAUR GILL

NARINDER PAL 
SINGH GILL NAVJOT KAUR GILL GNNO 03-02-2000 919814630678 Indian OPEN SEAT

230208687 485182 KAMAL SINGH VIJAY SINGH SHAKUNTLA SCNO 05-09-1999 919416318760 Indian OPEN SEAT

380401080 485191
PARMEESH 
KAUR BANSAL

TRILOCHAN 
SINGH BANSAL MANJEET KAUR BCNO 09-12-2002 919877393912 Indian OPEN SEAT

270239312 485233
NITHYA M 
KATTIMANI

MONAPPA 
KATTIMANI POORNIMA SCNO 29-07-2001 919663369700 Indian OPEN SEAT

140212332 485235
NISHA 
BASUMATARI

MAHESWAR 
BASUMATARI NILIMA BASUMATARI STNO 19-09-1999

315584738031
55 Indian OPEN SEAT

270234747 485237 BHARGAVI B BABU R KANCHANA B SCNO 22-01-2001 919632853778 Indian OPEN SEAT

160100626 485241
S SANCHIT 
DOHAR SANJAY P C KARUNA KUMARI SCNO 25-10-2001 919418067594 Indian OPEN SEAT

200146954 485261 HIMANSHI RAKESH KUMAR KAVITA GNNO 28-10-2000 918979423715 Indian OPEN SEAT

210102409 485269

SHAMBHAVI 
AVINASH 
MANERIKAR

AVINASH 
MANERIKAR ANAGHA MANERIKAR GNNO 27-07-2001 919422639259 Indian OPEN SEAT

281200231 485276 AMALA M B BALAN M K USHA BALAN SCNO 19-07-2002 918606765695 Indian OPEN SEAT
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380300636 485278
EESHPREET 
KAUR

BHUPINDER 
SINGH PARAMJIT KAUR SCNO 25-01-2001 919888223490 Indian OPEN SEAT

460405441 485297
SAGUN 
BASKEY

KRISHNA 
CHANDRA BASKEY ALAKA BASKEY STNO 06-12-2000 919732029252 Indian OPEN SEAT

460501760 485326
ARCHITA 
HOWLY ABHIJIT HOWLY CHAMPA HOWLY BCNO 24-07-2000 917605878202 Indian OPEN SEAT

270217941 485364

SUKANYA 
VIJAYSHEKAR 
DUSTAKAR VIJAY SHEKAR

MADHAVI 
VIJAYSHEKAR 
DUSTAKAR GNNO 15-08-2001 919243223566 Indian OPEN SEAT

220400277 485396 JAIOM JOSHI
JIGARKUMAR 
JOSHI PRATIKXA JOSHI GNNO 03-05-2002 919227402219 Indian OPEN SEAT

270102913 485442
RUCHA U 
KAKADE UPENDRA PRAJAKTA BCNO 02-04-2001 918762337290 Indian OPEN SEAT

281205083 485512 ABHILASH S B
BALAKRISHNAN S 
M SEETHALAKSHMY M A GNNO 08-05-2001 919526865939 Indian OPEN SEAT

270212280 485524 NITIN N NARASIMHA M P MANJULA B M STNO 21-06-2001 919844229154 Indian OPEN SEAT

460823136 485527

SWARNENDU 
BANDYOPADH
YAY

RATHINDRANATH 
BANDYOPADHYAY BABITA BANERJEE GNNO 19-10-2001 916297756376 Indian OPEN SEAT

311509240 485536
ANKUR 
SURWASE

SURESH 
SURWASE JAYA SURWASE SCNO 18-07-2001 917875018144 Indian OPEN SEAT

420133201 485553

CIRIJANGAM 
KALYANAM 
VEENAVANI

CIRIJANGAM 
VENKATAIAH CIRIJANGAM ANASUYA SCNO 12-05-1999 919493461501 Indian OPEN SEAT

270219929 485564
KEERTHI 
REDDY

D RAMA 
KRISHNA REDDY ARCHANA PRABHU BCNO 29-08-2000

476599453547
65 Indian OPEN SEAT

410101666 485571 GOPINATH S P PRAJESH PATEL SANTHINIARULSELVI SCNO 29-04-2001 919842497987 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311204106 485574

KALYANI 
SANJAY 
JAISWAL SANJAY VANITA BCNO 25-06-2000 917447395414 Indian OPEN SEAT

411201963 485588
HARVEY 
PRASAD P PETER VIJAYAN V PADMAVATHI U BCNO 20-10-2000 916380632029 Indian OPEN SEAT

410100328 485596
SRICHARAN N 
V

VENKATARAMAN
AIAH N SARADA N BCNO 01-11-1999 919840196667 Indian OPEN SEAT

420106463 485601
GATTU 
SRIVANI GATTU BABU GATTU PUSHPALATHA SCNO 29-09-2001 919989799944 Indian OPEN SEAT

120508755 485608
KATTA 
CHARCHITHA KATTA SAMBAIAH

KATTA NAGA 
MALLESWARI STNO 27-09-1999 919154464748 Indian OPEN SEAT

410912237 485610
SHAMIYUDHA 
S SENTHILKUMAR K DEEPA S BCNO 12-11-2001 919566675095 Indian OPEN SEAT

410118751 485611 HARIHARAN G
GOVINDASWAMY 
S BANU G BCNO 19-11-2000 919941103747 Indian OPEN SEAT

410300466 485618
RAVI 
VARMAN R RAJA N MAHESWARI N SCNO 26-10-2000 919486393016 Indian OPEN SEAT

270213834 485636
SAFIYAH 
SHAIKH

MOULANA 
MOHAMMAD 
AKRAM QASIMI SABILA KHATOON BCNO 06-10-2000 919845265209 Indian OPEN SEAT

270224361 485642 LIKITHA B BASAVARAJU G M NAGARATHNA G BCNO 28-11-2001 919341733480 Indian OPEN SEAT
410800022 485654 YOGESH S SHANMUGAM V SAROJINI A BCNO 03-04-2002 919442233541 Indian OPEN SEAT

200153900 485659 EKTA RAWAT
NARANDRA 
SINGH RAWAT SUMAN RAWAT STNO 08-06-2000 919717747485 Indian OPEN SEAT

410101144 485673
NIVEDHAS SRI 
R T

THIRUGNANAM T 
R BHAGYALAKSHMI T BCNO 30-10-2000 919994347756 Indian OPEN SEAT

311013987 485684
SADHULA 
CHARMIKA SHRIDHAR SARITHA GNNO 13-07-2001 919930817464 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311009161 485692

SHAIKH SABA 
SIRAJUDDIN 
SANJEEDA

SIRAJUDDIN 
SHAIKH SANJEEDA SHAIKH BCNO 04-10-2001 919167953337 Indian OPEN SEAT

170101656 485698 SAKSHI TIWARI ANIL TIWARI INDU TIWARI GNNO 15-12-1998 918328941639 Indian OPEN SEAT

311020459 485712 VINITA PATEL RAJESH PATEL PADMA PATEL SCNO 13-11-2000 919820946150 Indian OPEN SEAT

410206205 485720
A S KIRTHICK 
KUMARAN

SHANMUGA 
SUNDARAM A P AKSHAYA K S BCNO 18-10-2000 919894967867 Indian OPEN SEAT

120303678 485728
KATRAVATH 
SRI VIDYA

KATRAVATH 
BALAJI NAIK

KATRAVATH 
SAKUNTHALA STNO 19-06-2001 918985029652 Indian OPEN SEAT

360403082 485745
K NIKHIL 
KUMAR

K 
SURYANARAYANA K ASHA JYOTI SCNO 02-01-1999 917008045061 Indian OPEN SEAT

410604977 485757 SHARMILA S
SHANMUGA 
VELAYUTHAM S BALAGURUVAMMAL L BCNO 12-09-2000 919443867422 Indian OPEN SEAT

220900325 485787
VIDHI 
ADANIYA RAKESH ADANIYA JYOTI ADANIYA BCNO 29-12-2001 917698899960 Indian OPEN SEAT

120200616 485792

RAYADURGAM 
 SHAIK 
DILSHAD

RAYADURGAM 
SHAIK AZEEM

RAYADURGAM SHAIK 
AZEZUNISA BCNO 06-08-2000 917780460756 Indian OPEN SEAT

440504440 485795 KHUSHI NAYAK ARVIND NAYAK MANJULA NAYAK STNO 23-05-2000 919028667342 Indian OPEN SEAT

411404723 485808 SRIRAMAN R S
SUNDARAVADIVE
L U RENUKA M BCNO 19-06-2002 919538494922 Indian OPEN SEAT

420200417 485813
MENDRAPU 
PRATHYUSHA

MENDRAPU SRI 
RAMULU MENDRAPU LALITHA STNO 16-08-2001 918332975135 Indian OPEN SEAT

390506821 485831
CHELSEA 
SINGH RANJIT SINGH ALKA RAJPUT GNNO 09-09-2001 917889946002 Indian OPEN SEAT

120100014 485838
SRUNGARAPU 
ROSHNI

SRUNGARAPU 
SHEPERD

SRUNGARAPU DEVA 
KUMARI SCNO 08-06-2000 919985571871 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420126440 485848

KATHULA 
BHAVISHYA 
PRASAD

KATHULA DURGA 
PRASAD

KATHULA 
PADMAVATHI SCNO 28-03-2000 919441661218 Indian OPEN SEAT

410105504 485856
ARAVINTH 
KUMAR S S SARAVANAN S GEETHA S BCNO 01-10-2000 918778187723 Indian OPEN SEAT

460800555 485879
AMRITA 
PRAMANIK

SAILEN KUMAR 
PRAMANIK NIVA PRAMANIK BCNO 14-07-1999 918583912727 Indian OPEN SEAT

420128562 485880
MONICA 
KSHATRIYA

GAJENDER NATH 
KSHATRIYA JYOTHI KSHATRIYA GNNO 11-03-2001 918851339507 Indian OPEN SEAT

280309827 485895
SUBHALAKSH
MI M MARIYAPPAN SELVI GNNO 04-02-1998 919567852989 Indian OPEN SEAT

281115023 485900
FAYAZ ALI 
KHAN S SHAJI KHAN A SUNIDA MS BCNO 18-05-2000 919495885162 Indian OPEN SEAT

281114987 485908 APARNA K P KUNJUBABA T C PREETHA K L BCNO 23-09-2000 918289929020 Indian OPEN SEAT

120100739 485910
M SANDHYA 
RANI M LUTHER M SWARNA LATHA SCNO 06-10-2000 919441752689 Indian OPEN SEAT

220402324 485926

RAVAT 
SRUSHTI 
PARESHBHAI

RAVAT 
PARESHBHAI N RAVAT LALITABEN P STNO 21-01-2001 919909117711 Indian OPEN SEAT

420112475 485942

MYLAPALLY 
HARSHITHA 
VYSHNAVI

MYLAPALLY 
HAREESH MYLAPALLY PRASANNA SCNO 13-09-2000 918121392000 Indian OPEN SEAT

280604448 485968
NANMA 
MOHANAN MOHANAN T ABY MOHANAN SCNO 08-06-2000 919496915232 Indian OPEN SEAT

311521857 485982

VAISHNAVI 
BHALCHANDR
A KUNJIR

BHALCHANDRA 
RAMCHANDRA 
KUNJIR

JAYASHREE 
BHALCHANDRA KUNJIR GNNO 07-12-2001 919850403349 Indian OPEN SEAT

230204580 486001 AAYUSH DHARAMBIR KAMLESH GNNO 17-04-1999 917082280087 Indian OPEN SEAT

310800163 486020
MONTEIRO 
SHINE FRANK FRANK PRIYANKA GNNO 06-06-2001 919822058138 Indian OPEN SEAT
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410600746 486056
MEGA 
PANDIYAN S B

BALACHANDRAN 
M S KALAIYARASI P S BCNO 17-10-2000 919443279641 Indian OPEN SEAT

270231835 486059

SRINIDHI C 
NAGASAMUDR
A

CHANDRAKANTH 
S N NAVEENA GNNO 23-06-2000 919449361108 Indian OPEN SEAT

311004773 486070

PUNEKAR 
REEM 
MAQBOOL

MAQBOOL 
AHMED BM ALI 
PUNEKAR FARZANA GNNO 15-10-2001 919892536655 Indian OPEN SEAT

270804145 486077 BI BI AYESHA
ALEEM UR 
REHMAN A R ATHEEQ FATHIMA BCNO 29-07-2001 918123302026 Indian OPEN SEAT

420122365 486079 G GAYATHRI G BALARAMULU G SUMALATHA BCNO 27-04-2002 916281669566 Indian OPEN SEAT

220701321 486088
PANCHASARA 
BHARGAV

PANCHASARA 
BADHALAL

PANCHASARA 
MEENABEN BCNO 20-12-1998 919979155763 Indian OPEN SEAT

411402070 486095
B 
AMIRTHAVALLI

V BALA HARI 
KRISHNAN B THENMOZHI GNNO 16-04-2001 919840767083 Indian OPEN SEAT

460813322 486151
AHERI 
MONDAL

SUSHANTA 
KUMAR MONDAL SHYAMALI MONDAL SCNO 12-10-2000 917003877171 Indian OPEN SEAT

200141910 486184 RASHI GUPTA
RAKESH KUMAR 
GUPTA SHALU GUPTA GNNO 17-08-1999 918178656499 Indian OPEN SEAT

420500967 486186
BANOTHU 
LOKESH

BANOTHU 
SAMMAIAH BANOTHU VASANTHA STNO 16-04-1999 919133245335 Indian OPEN SEAT

390334054 486188 POOJA MEENA
AMAR SINGH 
MEENA NANU DEVI STNO 09-05-1997 918828987682 Indian OPEN SEAT

200129939 486193
SPARSH 
KHANDELWAL

SUDEEP 
KHANDELWAL EKTA KHANDELWAL GNNO 25-06-2001 919891794704 Indian OPEN SEAT

281110239 486203 BIJITHA B BABU V BINDHU T S BCNO 24-12-1999 919745406331 Indian OPEN SEAT

410910951 486213
VENKATACHAL
APATHI G

GOPALA 
SUBRAMANIAM GANDHIMATHI BCNO 14-11-2001

777794440477
77 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270502855 486228 MADIHA
FAYAZ AHMED 
KHAN LIMBUVALE ZAINABI BCNO 15-10-2000 918971215127 Indian OPEN SEAT

440305637 486230
NIKITA 
RAKESH

YOGENDRA 
KUMAR RAKESH VEENA RAKESH SCNO 17-06-1996 919412464997 Indian OPEN SEAT

311003350 486235

MARSILLA 
HONEY 
JOHNSON JOHNSON KALA GNNO 31-05-2001 917715827729 Indian OPEN SEAT

390600358 486240
DHARMESH 
PURBIA SURESH PURBIA GEETA PURBIA BCNO 14-09-2000 917297829750 Indian OPEN SEAT

390321469 486241
RICHA 
BHATNAGAR

DEEPAK 
BHATNAGAR PAVITRA BHATNAGAR GNNO 27-11-2000

958987642995
89 Indian OPEN SEAT

270228161 486277 SHIRISHA ASHA REDDY JAYALAXMI BCNO 20-03-2000 919845763080 Indian OPEN SEAT

200153380 486294
CHITRA 
SAMADDAR

PARITOSH 
SAMADDAR BEENA RANI SCNO 11-02-1998 919871250674 Indian OPEN SEAT

120200993 486319

YEDUGURI 
MOKSHITHA 
PARVATHI 
REDDY

Y RAVI KIRAN 
REDDY Y SWETHA GNNO 27-06-2001 919177040678 Indian OPEN SEAT

280706390 486350
JOMOL 
JOSEPH JOSEPH MATHEW KUNJUMOL JOY EWNO 16-03-2000 919074645220 Indian OPEN SEAT

420117465 486357
JANNU 
SRIKARI

JANNU 
SATYANARAYANA

LAXMINARASIMHA 
RANI BCNO 08-04-2001 919705715766 Indian OPEN SEAT

410603068 486358
ISWARYA 
LAKSHMI S R RAVIKUMAR S POOMARIAMMAL R BCNO 24-09-2001 919488232799 Indian OPEN SEAT

150200313 486359 SADAF AMNA FAYYAZ AHMAD TABASSUM NISHAT BCNO 17-03-2000 918083121264 Indian OPEN SEAT
440807853 486362 RITIK SAHI SURENDRA SAHI POONAM SAHI SCNO 28-06-1999 918874748004 Indian OPEN SEAT

390308310 486376
TUSHAR 
MEENA DEEPAK MEENA INDRA MEENA STNO 11-05-2000 917023856152 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311104396 486377

KHOBRAGADE 
HIMANSHU 
RAJKUMAR RAJKUMAR INDU SCNO 30-05-1999 919545588816 Indian OPEN SEAT

360701735 486384
ANCHAL 
CHOUDHURY

MANOJ 
CHOUDHURY

RITESHWARI 
CHOUDHURY GNNO 16-10-2001 919438511111 Indian OPEN SEAT

311311692 486424

AJINKYA 
PRAMOD 
CHAVAN

PRAMOD 
BHALCHANDRA 
CHAVAN

PRITY PRAMOD 
CHAVAN GNNO 16-06-2001 919766769982 Indian OPEN SEAT

311801534 486464
PARBATI 
GHOSH ALOKEKUMAR NAIRITY GNNO 11-01-1999 919323813756 Indian OPEN SEAT

310406495 486474
SINGU RIYA 
BHARAT BHARAT PRIAMEELA BCNO 09-04-2002 919168583996 Indian OPEN SEAT

370107068 486495
RAKESHABISHE
K P PRABAKARAN G VOLANTINE I GNNO 25-02-2001 918667826322 Indian OPEN SEAT

370101521 486500 YAMUNA D G DHAVAKUMAR D YOHAM SCNO 31-07-2001 918489485458 Indian OPEN SEAT

311705379 486515
DEVRAJ 
RASALKAR

RAVISHANKER 
RASALKAR NAMRATA RASALKAR BCNO 01-07-2001 919482743274 Indian OPEN SEAT

380402219 486525 ADITI
SANJEEV KUMAR 
JAIN RAJNI JAIN GNNO 24-05-2001 917009483047 Indian OPEN SEAT

300305085 486552 ARYAN TIWARI RAJESH TIWARI UMA TIWARI GNNO 27-10-2000 917415458547 Indian OPEN SEAT
160108129 486559 KEHKASHA SAWOOD ALAM FARZANA BANO BCNO 12-12-2000 917056168378 Indian OPEN SEAT
410109352 486567 G HARITHA G GANESAN G ANITHA BCNO 10-01-2001 919003218629 Indian OPEN SEAT

440207674 486573 VIJAY LAXMI
SURENDRA 
KUMAR SHESHALATA DEVI SCNO 10-07-1995 917518739290 Indian OPEN SEAT

310306680 486574

NAKASHE 
RASIKA 
MANOHAR MANOHAR MANISHA SCNO 11-09-1999 918554952918 Indian OPEN SEAT

280605736 486581 AKHANA A S ABDUL SHEREEF H SABIATHU BEEVI M BCNO 05-08-2000 918547634080 Indian OPEN SEAT

Page 6141 of 7016



LIST FOR EIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR STRAY VACANCY UG 2019 (OPEN SEAT)
Rollno Rank Name FatherName MotherName CandCat Dob mobileNo Nationality AppliedCounselling

200142159 486585
PRASHAKHA 
SHARMA RAM NARESH SUMAN SHARMA GNNO 11-11-2001 919899191684 Indian OPEN SEAT

270605071 486598
ARPITA M 
RATHOD

MANJUNATH 
RATHOD JAYASHREE RATHOD SCNO 25-09-2001 919972356336 Indian OPEN SEAT

410122257 486629

SMRUTI 
REKHA SAMAL 
S

SANJEEV KUMAR 
SAMAL

PRANGYA PARIMITA 
SAMAL GNNO 22-08-2000 919941009525 Indian OPEN SEAT

120606022 486634
BHAVANI 
SAMPATHIRAO

VISHNU 
VARDHAN RAJU S PADMA VINEELA S BCNO 15-04-2001 919573244241 Indian OPEN SEAT

390200546 486684 SUMITRA MOTI RAM MEERA DEVI BCNO 17-04-2000 919414426589 Indian OPEN SEAT

300300014 486693
HARSH 
POONIWALA

VINAY 
POONIWALA VIJAYA POONIWALA GNNO 13-12-2001 919516950892 Indian OPEN SEAT

420109453 486726
MAROJU 
BHAVYA MAROJU MOHAN MAROJU SUJATHA BCNO 23-01-2002 919866439513 Indian OPEN SEAT

260300866 486737
AMISHA 
KASHYAP

SUNIL KUMAR 
SINHA PRATIMA SINHA GNNO 07-01-2001 917732816710 Indian OPEN SEAT

270804150 486738 MARIYA NIDA
SHAEEB AHMED 
KHAN RESHMA USMAN BCNO 25-04-2002 916366286005 Indian OPEN SEAT

120602569 486759
MADHURA 
ANUSHA M SRINIVAS M UMA RANI SCNO 09-02-2000 919989459247 Indian OPEN SEAT

281109753 486773 SACHU A M MOHANAN K ANITHA KUMARI J K BCNO 07-10-1999 919400987640 Indian OPEN SEAT

441002717 486774
AKANKSHA 
RAWAT

MADAN SINGH 
RAWAT USHA RAWAT STNO 10-09-2000 918006442924 Indian OPEN SEAT

280603579 486776 DEVIKA M S SANIL K MINI SCNO 23-07-2001 919562215939 Indian OPEN SEAT

390103328 486805 GEENA MEHRA DHANRAJ MEHRA PRABHA MEHRA SCNO 28-06-2002 919413349337 Indian OPEN SEAT

390402525 486816
GOURAV 
CHOUHAN

BHANWAR LAL 
CHOUHAN MANJU CHOUHAN SCNO 28-05-2000 918955992721 Indian OPEN SEAT

120403253 486823
KARANAM SAI 
SREEKARA

KARANAM 
SREEDHARA

KARANAM VENKATA 
RAGHAVAMMA GNNO 29-06-1999 919491752277 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280610591 486842 MONISHA B R RAMANAN K BINDHU R SCNO 15-05-2002 919544618116 Indian OPEN SEAT

311402203 486847
JOSHLY M 
JOSEPH JOSEPH GEORGE JESSY JOSEPH GNNO 30-10-2001 919820489813 Indian OPEN SEAT

270502254 486851 SUMIT VIJAYKUMAR AMBIKA BCNO 23-01-2001 919902402480 Indian OPEN SEAT

170103199 486889 KIRTI
NARAYAN 
MAHTO NEELAM MATHO BCNO 23-06-2001 919926173545 Indian OPEN SEAT

441000048 486894 SHIVANI SAHU
MOOLCHAND 
SAHU SHOBHA SAHU BCNO 21-01-2001 918719014636 Indian OPEN SEAT

390510260 486906
YASHIKA 
MALIK

SATPAL SINGH 
MALIK SUSHILA DEVI GNNO 10-02-2001 919896571472 Indian OPEN SEAT

310804419 486918
RIDAMEHVISH 
SAYYAD ARIF TARMEEM BCNO 06-12-2000 919130860960 Indian OPEN SEAT

260307530 486919 IBA RAYAT SHABBIR HUSSAIN MUSARAT SHAHIN GNNO 19-10-2000 917276566750 NRI OPEN SEAT

360601195 486939
ABHISHEK 
MAJHI SHANKAR MAJHI PUSHPALATA MAJHI STNO 13-01-2002 919437837724 Indian OPEN SEAT

311406382 486943 DALVI ARIBA ASIF NAFISA GNNO 16-10-2001 918291436020 Indian OPEN SEAT

270212296 486948 RUBICA RANI R RAJAN BABU R JOHNCI RANI M BCNO 12-11-2001 918971228859 Indian OPEN SEAT

270900444 486965

JESSICA 
MARYIOLA 
FERNANDES

JOSEPH 
SALVADORE 
FERNANDES

SHANTHI ANNA 
DSOUZA GNNO 24-08-2001 918105414099 Indian OPEN SEAT

390359914 487011
HEMANT 
MEENA GIRIRAJ MEENA PREM BAI STNO 05-05-2000 919785393962 Indian OPEN SEAT

420102331 487050
MYLAPALLI 
SRAVANI M JAGADISH M ANITHA SCNO 23-09-2000 919398486668 Indian OPEN SEAT

150214062 487058

RUCHI 
KUMARI 
MANDAL ASHOK MANDAL GEETA DEVI BCNO 17-09-1997 918107119583 Indian OPEN SEAT

270507747 487066
BANUSHRI 
KULKARNI ANAND MADHUMATI GNNO 01-04-2001 919448817102 Indian OPEN SEAT
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430100832 487076

ANWESHA 
BHATTACHARY
A

ABHIJIT 
BHATTACHARYA

BANANI 
BHATTACHARYA GNNO 20-09-2000 917984280078 Indian OPEN SEAT

200137305 487089
ANKITA 
KUMARI

KAMAL 
CHANDRA SAHU SARITA SAHU BCNO 15-06-1999 917630861293 Indian OPEN SEAT

200125995 487112
SHAKSHI 
PANDEY

DEVENDRA 
PRASAD PANDEY HEMA PANDEY GNNO 04-12-2000 918954945110 Indian OPEN SEAT

390601760 487121 MOHIT JAIN DILEEP JAIN VEENA JAIN GNNO 28-03-2001 919414307253 Indian OPEN SEAT

281103698 487129 DIYA BILAHARI N SURENDRAN BINDU T SCNO 26-12-2001 919496225832 Indian OPEN SEAT

460903302 487143
SWARNIMA 
HINGMANG

SANJIV 
HINGMANG SANJU HINGMANG SCNO 24-10-2001 918637585291 Indian OPEN SEAT

370101189 487164 GAUTHAM N
NARAYANASSAM
Y M UVARANI N GNNO 01-09-1999 919786700612 Indian OPEN SEAT

430101086 487175
SAIKAT 
DEBBARMA

SWADESH 
DEBBARMA

CHANDANA DAS 
DEBBARMA GNNO 18-11-1999 918168498473 Indian OPEN SEAT

330101874 487197

GABRIEL 
ETHAN 
RYNJAH

JOHANAN E 
KHARKONGOR SHANTA RYNJAH STNO 28-02-2001 919856094857 Indian OPEN SEAT

440905118 487219
KULDEEP 
SINGH ASHARAM KAMLESH DEVI SCNO 08-02-1991 919456829376 Indian OPEN SEAT

410212444 487267 SADHANA N NATARAJAN C GANDHIMATHI N BCNO 07-06-2002 917867841782 Indian OPEN SEAT

440813023 487365
AKSHAT 
YADAV

SATISH KUMAR 
YADAV ARCHANA BCNO 15-03-2000 919760023709 Indian OPEN SEAT

410100754 487384 DINESH J JAI SANKAR R S THULASI SCNO 24-09-2000 919791196777 Indian OPEN SEAT

120610921 487393
ROOPINI 
GARBHAPU RAVI KUMAR SWARNAMMA SCNO 28-07-2000 918985391554 Indian OPEN SEAT

440506814 487429
HARSHAL 
GOVIND RAO

BRIJESH GOVIND 
RAO VANDANA RAO GNNO 05-12-1999 919910345109 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120516384 487569

GOPIREDDY 
VENKATESWA
RI

GOPIREDDY 
JANAKI RAO

GOPIREDDY VENKATA 
LAKSHMI STNO 27-01-2001 917032788199 Indian OPEN SEAT

450102394 487598 PRIYANKA PURAN RAM SEEMA DEVI SCNO 28-09-1999 919997126394 Indian OPEN SEAT

450106581 487600
SHASHANK 
SAGAR DINESH LAL HEMA DEVI SCNO 07-07-1996 919756117727 Indian OPEN SEAT

311302852 487626

RAMOLE 
BHAVESH 
SURESH

RAMOLE SURESH 
DHAKU MANISHA BCNO 13-11-2001 919404209344 Indian OPEN SEAT

410114185 487639
PUGAZHKOND
AAN RAVICHANDRAN PONMALAR BCNO 12-11-2001 919444166873 Indian OPEN SEAT

460202253 487650
UDDIPAN 
GHOSH

NITAI KUMAR 
GHOSH KEYABATI GHOSH GNNO 10-11-1999 918537871846 Indian OPEN SEAT

270211073 487704
KHUSHI 
ANAND

ANAND H 
SUBRAHMANYAM VASANTHI ANAND GNNO 01-12-2000 919916474392 NRI OPEN SEAT

311001814 487705
INGLE ANJALI 
JEETENDRA JEETENDRA INGLE RAJSHREE INGLE STNO 14-09-2001 917738761986 Indian OPEN SEAT

390317988 487725
ADITYA 
NARAYAN

ARUN KUMAR 
DAS REKHA SCNO 15-10-1997 918340528872 Indian OPEN SEAT

460105162 487783 RIYA SAHA
BIDHAN 
CHANDRA SAHA JYOTIRUPA SAHA EWNO 22-04-2001 919832758736 Indian OPEN SEAT

270224430 487840
DHRITIJA 
SATHAVALLI

RAGHAVENDRA H 
N JAGRUTHIPRIYA GNNO 28-09-2001 919880949319 Indian OPEN SEAT

200146123 487842
SAKSHI 
CHAUDHRY

YATENDER 
KUMAR 
CHAUDHRY

SWARN REKHA 
CHAUDHRY SCNO 28-07-2001 919899377062 Indian OPEN SEAT

440808412 487856
KANITHA 
RAJAURIA

PRASHANT 
RAJAURIA SURBHI RAJAURIA GNNO 31-12-2001 917742524949 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120101953 487916

YALAGALA 
VIJAYA 
LAKSHMI

YALAGALA 
SRINIVASA RAO YALAGALA SUNITHA SCNO 05-01-2001 919063856804 Indian OPEN SEAT

280307588 487928 ANUSHIKA P J JAIKUMAR S V SHEEJA JAIKUMAR GNNO 27-09-2001 919037113211 Indian OPEN SEAT

311310904 487967
TINA VIJAY 
SAVALGE

VIJAY 
BHIMASHANKAR 
SAVALGE SARIKA VIJAY SAVALGE BCNO 04-01-2002 919890297385 Indian OPEN SEAT

311020138 488017
NIKALE NIKHIL 
BAPU BAPU KAVITA SCNO 19-01-2001 918291236329 Indian OPEN SEAT

270216428 488018

LIKHITHA 
DAYANANDA 
ATADA DAYANANDA A J SAVITHA DAYANANDA SCNO 29-12-1998 919481614879 Indian OPEN SEAT

420135791 488044

ERULA 
MAYURESH 
LAXMAN LAXMAN ROJARANI SCNO 11-11-2001 919757009505 Indian OPEN SEAT

270209284 488052
AISHWARYA 
RAJEEV

RAJEEVAN 
KUNIYIL THAZHE RINITHA PRABHAKAR BCNO 27-08-2000 919880114641 Indian OPEN SEAT

410912786 488127
PON DURAI 
ARASAN M MANOHAR D KALAISELVI K BCNO 25-12-2001 919443472084 Indian OPEN SEAT

120600601 488147
MOUNIKA 
PERICHARLA KRISHNAM RAJU RUPA DEVI GNNO 07-12-2001 919000215232 Indian OPEN SEAT

120300075 488299 ISHA GAUR
PRADEEP KANT 
GAUR NEELAM GAUR GNNO 02-11-2001 919704123301 Indian OPEN SEAT

310204384 488303

SOLANKE 
KULDEEP 
DILIPSING DILIPSING ASHA STNO 21-10-1997 917888201131 Indian OPEN SEAT

411004084 488313
HARIHARA 
SUDHAN S SARAVANAN RADHIKA BCNO 20-06-1999 918248202846 Indian OPEN SEAT

430100966 488325
SNEHA 
DEBBARMA

MANO RANJAN 
DEBBARMA

MANGAL LAXMI 
DEBBARMA STNO 21-12-1999 919774460864 Indian OPEN SEAT
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300307072 488326
POOJA 
DAMOR PRAKASH DAMOR SUNITA DAMOR STNO 29-08-2002 917747019623 Indian OPEN SEAT

230201157 488333
LOKESH 
KUMAR MUKESH KUMAR SHARDA DEVI BCPH 12-08-2000 919996450761 Indian OPEN SEAT

300203959 488340
RAHUL 
MAHOR

PURUSHOTTAM 
MAHOR RAJESHWARI MAHOR SCPH 02-07-1997 919977306414 Indian OPEN SEAT

311003331 488342

MUNJYASARA 
HETASVI 
DEEPAK DEEPAK NEETA GNNO 06-12-2001 917710803949 Indian OPEN SEAT

310901590 488374

KOMATWAR 
AISHWARYA 
SANJAY

KOMATWAR 
SANJAY 
RAMCHANDRA CHAYA STNO 12-01-2000 917028282799 Indian OPEN SEAT

411405561 488391 SONA V VENKATESAN K GIRI K SCNO 28-08-1999 919095141558 Indian OPEN SEAT

300300220 488394
SHREYA 
BHATEWARA

SUNIL KUMAR 
BHATEWARA SONAL BHATEWARA GNNO 01-07-1998 919601197214 Indian OPEN SEAT

310409346 488410
MUNNEZA 
KHAN JALEEL KHAN HEENA KHAN GNNO 03-02-2000 919673783652 Indian OPEN SEAT

200112569 488414
MANSI 
GAUTAM MADHAV SHYAM POONAM SCNO 25-10-2001 917982611178 Indian OPEN SEAT

310903762 488483

GORGE 
SUKANYA 
SHIVRAJ SHIVRAJ SHIVKANTA BCNO 04-08-1999 919112060475 Indian OPEN SEAT

420504958 488496

VAKULABHAR
ANAM SAI 
KIREETI RAJA

VAKULABHARANA
M CHANDRA 
MOHAN RAO

PENDYALA VIRAJA 
KUMARI BCNO 01-10-1999 918121245345 Indian OPEN SEAT

310105340 488497
LAD ASHWINI 
ANKUSH ANKUSH HIRABAI BCNO 11-10-2001 919422675759 Indian OPEN SEAT

411303769 488502
ABILASH S 
BALU B

BALASUBRAMANI
AN P V SUBBULAKSHMI SCNO 14-01-2000 917708712417 Indian OPEN SEAT

310604710 488506
SHAIKH 
ASHFAQUE SHAIKH IQBAL PARVEEN BI EWNO 12-06-2000 919657563265 Indian OPEN SEAT
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441003889 488516 POOJA TOMAR
ARJUN SINGH 
TOMAR ANITA TOMAR BCNO 19-07-1999 919891583399 Indian OPEN SEAT

370102640 488528
PRAVEENKUM
AR S SUGUMARAN S ANDALLE S BCNO 28-03-2002 919843211335 Indian OPEN SEAT

270220181 488556

S RACHNA 
SOUMYA 
KRISHNA V SUBRAMANIAN S AMUTHA GNNO 22-07-2000 919449959607 Indian OPEN SEAT

370104225 488579
KAVIN KUMAR 
A P PACHIYAPPAN A VIJAYALAKSHMI D BCNO 15-11-2000 917010391125 Indian OPEN SEAT

420125053 488601

MEDURI 
RATHNA 
MEDHA

MEDURI VARA 
PRASADA RAO MEDURI PRABHAVATI GNNO 02-07-2001 919440501854 Indian OPEN SEAT

420130931 488604
MARUPAKA 
LAVANYA

MARUPAKA 
CHINNANNA MARUPAKA RAJAKKA SCNO 16-05-2001 919701950832 Indian OPEN SEAT

410107270 488661 SREEMATHI
P  
VIVEKANANDHAN C THANGAMANI SCNO 19-01-2002 919444179723 Indian OPEN SEAT

420120575 488681

G 
SANDHYAVAT
HI G DHANSINGH G LATHA STNO 16-04-1999 919705547602 Indian OPEN SEAT

281206098 488687
ANN ROSE 
RAJU RAJU A K JIJI RAJU GNNO 26-07-2000 919747310474 Indian OPEN SEAT

281114792 488693
ALEENA 
ALBENS THOMAS ALBENS MARIYAM ALBENS BCNO 23-09-2000 919961151877 Indian OPEN SEAT

411004050 488699 SUVEDHA A ARIVAZHAGAN PUNITHAVALLY BCNO 15-06-2001 919751001600 Indian OPEN SEAT
370105603 488747 DHIVIYA K S SIVAKUMAR SUMATHY BCNO 15-11-2001 919486085774 Indian OPEN SEAT

311804416 488754

JAYANTIKA 
RAJENDRA 
TRIMBAKE

RAJENDRA 
ADINATH 
TRIMBAKE

HEMLATA RAJENDRA 
TRIMBAKE GNNO 06-03-2000 917738349825 NRI OPEN SEAT

411401516 488772
HAVILAH 
SPURTHI B

B VIJAYA 
BHASKAR B HEMA BHASKAR SCNO 13-09-2000 919443542622 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280104675 488776
APARNA G 
KRISHNA

C V 
GOPALAKRISHNA 
PANICKER K R CHITHRA GNNO 18-05-1998 919495442601 Indian OPEN SEAT

420133017 488785
KOLLA 
SANJANA

KOLLA 
BRIJMOHAN KOLLA AMALA SCNO 20-07-2000 919010004961 Indian OPEN SEAT

420135051 488794

NAGELLI 
MANI 
CHANDANA NAGELLI SAIDULU NAGELLI SRIDEVI SCNO 26-06-2000 919966974888 Indian OPEN SEAT

310702173 488803

GUNJKAR 
CHETAN 
SURESH SURESH MAMTA BCNO 03-04-2000 918412036570 Indian OPEN SEAT

411404452 488807
SARAN 
ARAVINDA C

CHANDRA SEKAR 
K THAMIZHSELVI M BCNO 06-09-2001 918056369940 Indian OPEN SEAT

281116088 488816
FATHIMA 
BEEVI R

ABDUL 
RAHUMAN K M RASEENA BEEGUM A BCNO 16-05-2001 919446794092 Indian OPEN SEAT

390404139 488821
GANESH 
KUMAR JASRAJ RAIKA LEELA DEVI BCNO 29-07-2000 917357114590 Indian OPEN SEAT

120203554 488827
SIDDA 
CHARITHA

SIDDA RAMESH 
BABU

RAJAPODI 
NAGALAKSHMI SCNO 15-11-2000 917901337702 Indian OPEN SEAT

300401315 488843 SAVI JAIN ABHAY JAIN SUNITA JAIN GNNO 19-12-1999 918435374444 Indian OPEN SEAT
390105731 488845 PANKAJ GULAB CHAND SUSHILA SCNO 15-06-1998 917725999420 Indian OPEN SEAT

150225659 488880 MANSI PATEL SURESH KUMAR SHABNAM KUMARI BCNO 27-01-1998
343591620934
35 Indian OPEN SEAT

311804466 488890

SUKHEJA 
MANSI 
SHANKARLAL

SUKHEJA 
SHANKARLAL 
THAKURDAS

SUKHEJA LAXMI 
SHANKARLAL GNNO 29-08-2000 919322888099 Indian OPEN SEAT

281205547 488892
ANAGHA 
RAGHAVAN

KUNHIPURAYIL 
RAGHAVAN

HEMALATHA 
RAGHAVAN BCNO 27-03-1999 918113987103 Indian OPEN SEAT

220105823 488899 SANYAM SHAH HITESH DHARABEN GNNO 09-07-2001 919924990566 Indian OPEN SEAT

200150173 488928
SOURAV 
BISWAS SANTOSH BISWAS VANDANA BISWAS SCNO 22-01-1998 917042705717 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311702475 488961

BHANDARE 
MADANNA 
RAJESH RAJESH SINDHUMATI BCNO 07-10-1999 918459048807 Indian OPEN SEAT

420200589 488966
MANOGNA 
DAGIRI D NADIPANNA G TULASI DEVI SCNO 08-03-2001 919381600084 Indian OPEN SEAT

281209842 488971 AATHIRA SHOBY C THOMAS VINU SHOBY GNNO 25-01-2000 918281354624 Indian OPEN SEAT

420100509 488974
AANCHAL 
VYAS RAJU VYAS AARTI VYAS GNNO 11-09-2001 919440060136 Indian OPEN SEAT

280403299 488978 ANAGHA K P SAJEEVAN K P BINDHU P K BCNO 20-11-1999 917994409328 Indian OPEN SEAT

460600573 489002
SHRESTA 
SARKAR SUBRATA SARKAR ARPITA SARKAR SCNO 19-09-1999 918013982010 Indian OPEN SEAT

441105523 489021

ASHUTOSH 
KUMAR 
MAURYA

SHIVKUMAR 
MAURYA SUSHILA MAURYA BCNO 23-09-1999 917753945495 Indian OPEN SEAT

250103647 489050 MRINAL RAINA RAJNEESH RAINA ASHU RAINA GNNO 25-09-2000 917006961180 Indian OPEN SEAT

311510207 489055
SHINDE TEJAS 
DEEPAK DEEPAK SMITA GNNO 01-09-2001 919822952051 Indian OPEN SEAT

460602234 489058 TULIKA PATRA ASHUTOSH PATRA MOUSUMI PATRA BCNO 03-01-2002 917980768880 Indian OPEN SEAT

281204361 489063
MAAJIDA 
NASEER

NAZEER ABDUL 
RAHIMAN SHAMLA NAZEER BCNO 12-08-2000 917594871172 NRI OPEN SEAT

270105814 489076
TEJASHWINI S 
NAIK SANJEEV P NAIK SUMITRA S NAIK STNO 12-12-2001 918123432601 Indian OPEN SEAT

311022095 489078

SANJANA 
SATHYANARAY
ANA

SATHYANARAYAN
A M SHOBHA SCNO 17-08-2001 919326365155 Indian OPEN SEAT

200112880 489130 SHAKSHI S K RAI RENU GNNO 19-09-2000 918130685555 Indian OPEN SEAT

440804077 489155
KAVITA 
PANDEY

SANJEEV KUMAR 
PANDEY BIMLA PANDEY EWNO 22-08-1998 919532587785 Indian OPEN SEAT

Page 6150 of 7016



LIST FOR EIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR STRAY VACANCY UG 2019 (OPEN SEAT)
Rollno Rank Name FatherName MotherName CandCat Dob mobileNo Nationality AppliedCounselling

280601030 489178
MEENAKSHI 
BIJU NAIR

BIJU VASUDEVAN 
NAIR 
KAMALAMMA

SMITHA CHANDRA 
SEKHARAN PILLAI GNNO 07-05-2001 919446572299 Indian OPEN SEAT

410123064 489210 NIVEDITHA M MANIKANNAN M KALYANI R BCNO 15-06-2000 919840947668 Indian OPEN SEAT

200117978 489224
TAMANNA 
SAGAR SAGAR ROOPA SCNO 19-09-2001 919818478260 Indian OPEN SEAT

410912394 489250 PAVITHRA SV VINAYAGAM SM KAVITHA V BCNO 31-05-2001 919443465202 Indian OPEN SEAT
281104509 489254 LEKSHMI K V VIMALAN KALA J SCNO 04-04-2001 919995951047 Indian OPEN SEAT

270605946 489289
NAGINI SUNIL 
PATIL SUNIL RUKMAVVA STNO 25-05-2000 918296592565 Indian OPEN SEAT

410609507 489316 DHIYAMISHA GANESAN SHANMUGAPRIYA BCNO 18-10-2001 919787844577 Indian OPEN SEAT
450301608 489326 MANSI TYAGI RAJEEV TYAGI RAJNI TYAGI GNNO 06-07-1999 919012189929 Indian OPEN SEAT

150211220 489345
SIMRAN 
CHOUDHARY

SANJAY KUMAR 
CHOUDHARY USHA CHOUDHARY SCNO 31-01-2001 916204261818 Indian OPEN SEAT

410201321 489346
ANUPAMA 
RAJEEVAN RAJEEVAN R SREEPRIYA M GNNO 14-02-2001 919843398550 Indian OPEN SEAT

170303573 489364
VALLARI 
TEMBHURKAR

HANSRAJ 
TEMBHURKAR

SWARUPA 
TEMBHURKAR SCNO 26-04-2001 918770381055 Indian OPEN SEAT

120600929 489378
PRAKHYA 
GUNTURU

SATYA PRASAD 
GUNTURU VINITA GUNTURU GNNO 26-10-2000 919346261011 Indian OPEN SEAT

450102821 489413
NIKITA 
POKHRAL HARISH PRASAD ANITA PRASAD SCNO 29-01-2002 919897419450 Indian OPEN SEAT

420111765 489416

CHANDRAKAN
TI SRI 
KANISHKA

C ANJANEYULU 
CHAITHANYA ARAGALA PRAVEENA SCNO 19-08-2002 919490945888 Indian OPEN SEAT

150201676 489419
ROSHAN 
FATEHI

ALI RASHID 
FATEHI NIKHATUN NAIM BCNO 07-02-2000 917759860355 Indian OPEN SEAT
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430100690 489458
PARANJAYA 
DATTA BISWAJIT DATTA MANI DEB DATTA GNNO 02-12-2000 918787809947 Indian OPEN SEAT

200104727 489473 VINAY KUMAR RANBIR SINGH SUNITA DEVI SCNO 12-02-2000 919871498831 Indian OPEN SEAT

300304557 489504
RAJWARDHAN 
SINGH DEODA

AJIT SINGH 
DEODA GUNJAN KUWAR GNNO 01-08-2000 919685563545 Indian OPEN SEAT

390509315 489512 NAMIRA GORI
MOHAMMAD 
ANWAR GORI SHABINA GORI BCNO 05-01-1999 918306913510 Indian OPEN SEAT

300301231 489520
AISHWARYADI
TYA DAFAL HERSCHEL DAFAL SARASWATI CHAKRE GNNO 16-10-2000 918982671633 Indian OPEN SEAT

270702779 489529 HITHESH R
D RAJENDRA 
KUMAR CHANDRAKALA S SCNO 13-09-2001 919483689477 Indian OPEN SEAT

411404164 489535
GAGAN SAI G 
B G V BALAJI G V MEENA BCNO 19-12-2001 919443336234 Indian OPEN SEAT

390342732 489564
ABHISHEK 
KARELIYA

BALRAM 
MEGHWAL

MADHULATA 
MEGHWAL SCNO 30-06-2000 919460938020 Indian OPEN SEAT

120206193 489610
KACHETTY 
POOJA BOSE

KACHETTY 
SRINIVASA BOSE

KACHETTY ARUNA 
KUMARI EWNO 27-09-2001 919491855999 Indian OPEN SEAT

150220084 489636
UJJWAL 
KUMAR

KAUSHAL KUMAR 
JHA KIRAN JHA GNNO 16-03-2000 919430227520 Indian OPEN SEAT

410612389 489647
DHIVYADHARS
HINI J

JEGADEESAPANDI
AN P VIMALAVATHI G SCNO 19-01-2002 919442044839 Indian OPEN SEAT

311306486 489723
AHER NIKITA 
NANAJI

NANAJI 
GOVINDRAO 
AHER SEEMA BCNO 25-07-2001 917698673425 Indian OPEN SEAT

411200881 489734 S S KISHAN K SEKAR SELVI SEKAR SCNO 07-01-2002 919443161672 Indian OPEN SEAT

420400145 489745
KUVVARAPU 
SESILIDAS

KUVVARAPU 
DASU KUVVARAPU KALYANI SCNO 06-01-2001 919000572472 Indian OPEN SEAT

200126688 489756 PRACHI SUDHIR KUMAR ARUNA SCNO 05-11-1999 918178152634 Indian OPEN SEAT
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440107813 489759
NISHA 
KUMARI LAKHAN SINGH URMILA SCNO 07-09-2000 919997197434 Indian OPEN SEAT

370105513 489800 SASIDHARAN J JAYABALAN ELAKKANNI BCNO 21-12-2000 919443957963 Indian OPEN SEAT

281114095 489815
MEENAKSHY J 
S

M C 
JAYACHANDRAN SANDHYA SANTH S GNNO 12-09-2000 919605122216 Indian OPEN SEAT

160116281 489880 SAKSHI SANJAY KUMAR SANGEETA DEVI BCNO 21-08-2001 917986314235 Indian OPEN SEAT

390602761 489891 PREKSHA MALI
KANHAIYA LAL 
MALI MANJU MALI BCNO 18-12-2000 919079162263 Indian OPEN SEAT

420107060 489894
SAVARA 
SUNEETHA

SAVARA CHINNA 
HADDI SAVARA SUMBARI STNO 02-07-2001 919550777386 Indian OPEN SEAT

221001093 489897 PATEL PARTH VINODKUMAR RAMILABEN BCNO 15-10-2001 917228932787 Indian OPEN SEAT

410200529 489959
HARI 
PRASATH A R

RAMACHANDRAN 
 R KANCHANA DEVI P BCNO 09-08-1999 919443622671 Indian OPEN SEAT

410608286 489978
SHYAM 
SHANKAR C CHIDAMBARAM T THIRU SELVI C BCNO 28-03-2002 919385394982 Indian OPEN SEAT

270403943 490010
SALEEM 
PASHA APSAR PASHA MUNEERA BANU BCNO 11-11-2001 918618483989 Indian OPEN SEAT

310105739 490018

SANCHETI 
PRATHMESH 
ATUL ATUL SUCHITA EWNO 21-08-2001 917350892828 Indian OPEN SEAT

441004667 490047
MEERA 
GAUTAM CHANDRA BHAN VISHNU DEVI SCNO 24-06-1996 917042431644 Indian OPEN SEAT

450100940 490096 MANVI GOEL SANJAY GOEL NISHU GOEL GNNO 09-07-1999 917055400081 Indian OPEN SEAT

410101514 490097
POOJA KIRAN 
D DHARMARAJ C SASIKALA D BCNO 05-08-2000 919655026505 Indian OPEN SEAT

120611501 490106
PREM CHAND 
HEMBRAM

PURNA 
CHANDRA 
HEMBRAM

DANGI MANI 
HEMBRAM STNO 10-10-2001 919701347172 Indian OPEN SEAT

450100712 490113
VANSHIKA 
ADLAKHA DEEPAK ADLAKHA MEENU ADLAKHA GNNO 14-11-2000 918979155799 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280707672 490157 DENNIS JOHN JOHN K U LIZZY CYRIAC GNNO 09-07-2001 917306007871 Indian OPEN SEAT

270100599 490158

AMIT 
BABURAO 
MALAGOUDA
NAVAR BABURAO SAVITA GNNO 07-06-2001 919481006642 Indian OPEN SEAT

440203937 490167

MANOJ 
KUMAR 
SHARMA

MOTI LAL 
SHARMA KAMLA DEVI GNPH 20-08-1993 919118878218 Indian OPEN SEAT

270510980 490177
RAFIYA 
KHATOON

AMEEN 
MUKHTAR 
AHMED DR AFASHA SULTANA BCNO 22-02-2002 919632684957 Indian OPEN SEAT

220112140 490181

PATEL 
VRUSHTI 
BHAVINKUMA
R BHAVINKUMAR TRUPTIBEN BCNO 01-12-2001 919427077495 Indian OPEN SEAT

120603220 490199 DHRUTI GOR
TARUN UMEDLAL 
GOR

PRAVINA BEN TARUN 
GOR GNNO 12-01-2002 919394713383 Indian OPEN SEAT

281101160 490207 ROHAN U S UNNIRAJ P SONIA K S BCNO 16-07-2001 919856098460 Indian OPEN SEAT

311006020 490211 VRUSHALI KOLI PRABHAKAR KOLI KARUNA KOLI BCNO 24-01-2002 919769169559 Indian OPEN SEAT

440201510 490219 NISHIKA MAHI
JANMEJAY 
KUMAR NIRMALA KUMARI SCNO 07-02-1999 919430806419 Indian OPEN SEAT

280101710 490236 HASMI H K HANEEFA ZAINATH BCNO 02-03-2001 919847227584 Indian OPEN SEAT

280406895 490262
KARTHIKA 
PRAKASH

PRAKASH 
BALAKRISHNAN BINDU THALAKKODE GNNO 02-03-2001 916282702976 NRI OPEN SEAT

230102361 490287
PRAGATI 
RAWAT VIRENDER SINGH BABITA RANI GNNO 06-02-2001 918527616362 Indian OPEN SEAT

230206026 490306
VIDISHA 
PANDEY

UPENDRA 
PANDEY ARCHANA PANDEY GNNO 28-12-2001 918851878972 Indian OPEN SEAT

140213721 490307
RAMSHA 
ZEHRA ZAHEER AHMAD NASREEN JAHAN BCNO 04-05-2002 919085826065 Indian OPEN SEAT
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220801923 490376

PRAYAS 
GIRISH 
MISHRA

GIRISH CHANDRA 
MISHRA

RAJALAKSHMI 
SARANGI GNNO 14-12-2000 918758365029 Indian OPEN SEAT

280201520 490394
AMINA BEEVI 
MINNATH

ABDUSSALAM V 
M SUNITHA BCNO 05-06-2001 919495255305 Indian OPEN SEAT

280609331 490406
AISWARYA I 
SAJEEV

SAJEEV 
VIDYADHARAN INDU VIJAYA V BCNO 10-08-2000 919400614781 Indian OPEN SEAT

150203453 490419
AAKASH 
KUMAR

BHAGWANJEE 
SHAW GOND SHARDA DEVI STNO 26-01-2002 917004632700 Indian OPEN SEAT

390338591 490431 NITESH YADAV VISHRAM YADAV LEELAWATI DEVI BCNO 07-07-1999 919455070036 Indian OPEN SEAT

200131849 490474
SAMANA 
HAIDER ZEESHAN HAIDER SHABI ZEHRA GNNO 26-10-2000 919625962331 Indian OPEN SEAT

200132508 490487 RAJAT VAIDH RANBIR SINGH MEENA SCNO 20-03-1998 917838042757 Indian OPEN SEAT

300403380 490504 SHRUTI YADAV
RAJESH KUMAR 
YADAV SAROJ YADAV BCNO 01-04-2001 919826251766 Indian OPEN SEAT

280806947 490537 KEERTHI M BALARAJAN M SHYLAJA C K BCNO 28-07-2001 919747345484 Indian OPEN SEAT

450105547 490547
KARAN 
KUMAR MOHAN LAL PUSPA DEVI SCNO 05-02-1999 918979488250 Indian OPEN SEAT

311804596 490549

SHINDE 
SAMMAK 
NITEENKUMAR

NITEENKUMAR H 
SHINDE ALKA SCNO 24-10-2001 919082650437 Indian OPEN SEAT

200147749 490561

PREETI 
KUMARI 
BOONDWAL

SATISH KUMAR 
BOONDWAL SUMAN DEVI SCNO 10-05-2000 918512034481 Indian OPEN SEAT

220102860 490613

LALWANI 
VINAYKUMAR 
PANKAJBHAI

PANKAJBHAI 
LALWANI

JYOTI PANKAJ 
LALWANI GNNO 25-01-2002 919924777738 Indian OPEN SEAT
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230209472 490625 KARTIK KAJAL DEEPAK KUMAR ASHA RANI SCNO 28-04-2001 919810317776 Indian OPEN SEAT

220102385 490626

YASH 
KIRANKUMAR 
THAKKAR

KIRANKUMAR 
THAKKAR BINITA THAKKAR GNNO 19-10-2001 919879594325 Indian OPEN SEAT

390333666 490636 BHANU SAINI
PREM CHAND 
SAINI HEM LATA SAINI BCNO 19-04-1999 917568234973 Indian OPEN SEAT

460806512 490684
AFIYA 
SIDDIQUE

MD MAZHAR 
ALAM RIZWANA KHATOON GNNO 12-12-2000 919748013994 Indian OPEN SEAT

440402380 490718
RICHA 
SRIVASTAVA

PREM CHANDRA 
LAL SRIVASTAVA REENA SRIVASTAVA GNNO 18-08-2001 918527749069 Indian OPEN SEAT

420107424 490794
DIVYA SREE 
VANTEPAKA

GNANESHWAR 
VANTEPAKA PADMAJA VANTEPAKA SCNO 18-01-2002 919000098995 Indian OPEN SEAT

311013028 490832
PO WEN T 
SENG SAN CHAI T SENG QI HUI HUI GNNO 21-01-2000 918097900134 Indian OPEN SEAT

120405359 490872 KANNAN VALLI N G KANNAN N K BABY BCNO 20-03-2002 919701746437 Indian OPEN SEAT
460502892 490895 SAYAN DAS SUMIT DAS SOMA DAS SCNO 14-09-2001 918420053650 Indian OPEN SEAT

440811236 490923
DHRUV RAJ 
SINGH

KURENDRA PAL 
SINGH NEELIMA SINGH GNNO 10-03-2002 919654609219 Indian OPEN SEAT

270902285 490961

ANDREA 
RACHEL 
SALINS

IMMANUEL 
PRASHANTH 
SALINS

JONITHA REEMA 
SALINS BCNO 05-10-2001 918095427291 Indian OPEN SEAT

300203258 491032
RASHMI 
BANORIYA

RAM NARAYAN 
BANORIYA VIMLA BANORIYA SCNO 01-01-1995 919424959780 Indian OPEN SEAT

430100218 491037
HRITEN 
DEBBARMA

BISWANATH 
DEBBARMA BINA DEBBARMA STNO 28-06-1999 917005459158 Indian OPEN SEAT

410700838 491049 FERMIN JOHN
JOHN JEYA 
KUMAR M

MARY CATHERIN 
GLORY D BCNO 24-04-2000 919443119860 Indian OPEN SEAT

411204591 491065 VISHAL S
T SARAVANA 
BASKAR S DEEPA BCNO 03-03-2001 917373374819 Indian OPEN SEAT
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410609248 491077 ABINETHA M
MANGALANATHA
DURAI R RAJESWARI P BCNO 25-11-1999 919443884288 Indian OPEN SEAT

411304183 491104
ANU 
KIRUTHIKA K M KRISHNASAMY R UMADEVI SCNO 25-06-2001 919443521069 Indian OPEN SEAT

420132980 491114
VEERAGANI 
MANIDEEP V SOMA SAILU VEERAGANI SRILTHA BCNO 03-06-2001 916304887183 Indian OPEN SEAT

370101664 491116 HARITHA E R RAJAPANDIAN SUNDARI SCNO 02-04-2001 919894936900 Indian OPEN SEAT
370101351 491135 SWATHIKA SRINIVASSAN KALAIVANI BCNO 03-06-2001 919632590809 Indian OPEN SEAT

420122694 491152 JAIDA MONIKA J KAMAL KUMAR J SUNITHA SCNO 06-10-1999 919652920579 Indian OPEN SEAT

460403714 491154
BALAKA 
SAREN

BINOY KUMAR 
SAREN KRISHNA SAREN STNO 20-10-2000 919434061291 Indian OPEN SEAT

310409609 491160

SABLE 
SHUBHAM 
THAKAJI THAKAJI SUREKHA STNO 05-11-2000 919420113550 Indian OPEN SEAT

410208061 491161
NIRVINDA 
SAMYNATHAN V SAMYNATHAN NANDHINI S SCNO 18-10-2000 919600120032 Indian OPEN SEAT

170207723 491163 NEELA SAMMAR SINGH TEEJ BAI STNO 13-08-2001 916267609523 Indian OPEN SEAT

410205993 491167 HARSHINI D DHAMODHARAN SHANTHI SCNO 06-08-2002 918344554448 Indian OPEN SEAT

300501654 491172 PRITESH VYAS BHOLESHWAR LALITA DEVI EWNO 05-05-2001 917747949857 Indian OPEN SEAT

280809688 491183
PUTHANVEETT
IL GAYATHREE

SURESH KUMAR 
PUTHANVEETTIL SREELA PARAMBATH BCNO 23-09-2000 918136951639 NRI OPEN SEAT

430101225 491199
MONALI 
DEBBARMA ANIL DEBBARMA AMITA DEBBARMA STNO 26-09-2000 919436483396 Indian OPEN SEAT

170302136 491203 HARSH PATIL RAJU LAL PATIL MONGRA PATIL SCNO 26-06-2001 918462017677 Indian OPEN SEAT

150204824 491214 JIVIKA

HARI OM 
NARAYAN 
PASWAN SANYAM KUMARI SCNO 02-12-1996 918986203008 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420108859 491217
HARINARTHINI 
 VAISHNAVI

HARINARTHINI 
SRINIVAS

HARINARTHINI 
SUPRIYA BCNO 29-10-2000 919550474007 Indian OPEN SEAT

280103602 491221 SAFLANA SAIF
OOSMAN KUTTY 
SAIFUDDIN SAJEENA SAIFUDDIN BCNO 11-11-1998 919447787398 Indian OPEN SEAT

311401781 491234
PATIL PALVI 
SUNIL

PATIL SUNIL 
LAKSHMANRAO PATIL MANISHA SUNIL GNNO 31-05-2001 917776914767 Indian OPEN SEAT

311518587 491235

AROTE 
SANHITA 
KIRAN KIRAN PUSHPA BCNO 27-08-2000 919860286291 Indian OPEN SEAT

260100946 491268
AVINASH 
TYAGI

SATISH KUMAR 
TYAGI ARTI DEVI BCNO 24-10-1999 919999085446 Indian OPEN SEAT

260200358 491304
MALTI LATA 
TUDU MAHATMA TUDU KAPURA TUDU STNO 09-12-1999 917903110056 Indian OPEN SEAT

300401116 491309
ROMA 
DABORIA

RAJENDRA SINGH 
DABORIA

MADHUKANTA 
DABORIA SCNO 03-04-1999 918770161743 Indian OPEN SEAT

311805106 491319
PATIL RUTUJA 
ARUN ARUN BALU PATIL VIDYA BCNO 02-11-2000 919167665999 Indian OPEN SEAT

411000839 491326 SWEDHAA R
RAMESH KUMAR 
V KAVITHA R BCNO 11-01-2001 919443311126 Indian OPEN SEAT

270801700 491332
B B CHANDAN 
URS

B R 
BALAKRISHNA 
URS B V SHANTHA LAKSHMI BCNO 29-01-2001 919141410241 Indian OPEN SEAT

270604991 491338

ANITA 
BASAVARAJ 
MANINAGAR

BASAVARAJ 
MANINAGAR SUJATA BCNO 15-06-2001 919844581033 Indian OPEN SEAT

311021199 491401

SONAWANE 
SHRADDHA 
SUNIL

SUNIL 
SONAWANE SUNITA SONAWANE SCNO 21-08-1999 918356022109 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120505218 491416

MUYYABOINA 
RAJA 
RAJESWARI

MUYYABOINA 
VENKATESWARA 
RAO

BUDDULA 
CHANDRAVATHI STNO 08-11-2000 918886894111 Indian OPEN SEAT

380100984 491455
KAVYA 
BHAGAT RAJESH KUMAR NEELAM SCNO 17-01-2001 919814473152 Indian OPEN SEAT

420122225 491468
KOTA JOSHUA 
SUMANTH

KOTA VIDYA 
SAGAR KOTA MADHUBALA SCNO 08-11-2001 919491160541 Indian OPEN SEAT

270800506 491471 NIKHITHA C
CHIKKAJAVARAIA
H J BHARATHI SCNO 25-05-2000 917975203144 Indian OPEN SEAT

410108622 491530 DIANA M SG SANTHANAM M GOWRI S BCNO 25-03-2002 918124145900 Indian OPEN SEAT

410609362 491575
HARSHAVARD
HINI R RAJANGAM V PREMILA P SCNO 15-02-2000 919442028260 Indian OPEN SEAT

390601007 491589
KUSHBOO 
SURANA VIKAS SURANA MAMTA SURANA GNNO 21-02-2001

634394141663
43 Indian OPEN SEAT

460805162 491594 BRITI MANNA
BIJOY KUMAR 
MANNA BARNALI MANNA GNNO 16-07-2000 919051563565 Indian OPEN SEAT

390508403 491598 ADITI SINGH OMESH KUMAR
BHAWANA 
CHAUDHARY GNNO 17-09-2000 919887546370 Indian OPEN SEAT

411400733 491599 VIGNESH S SELVARAJU V SANTHI S BCNO 23-08-2000 918825509034 Indian OPEN SEAT

410400499 491603
VIJAYASARATH
Y H HARIHARAN M SANKARI H BCNO 16-04-2002 919445302682 Indian OPEN SEAT

280910853 491649
SHAFFAFA 
SHUKKUR T P

MOHAMMED 
ABDU SHUKKUR 
T P SHAHINA T P BCNO 18-06-1999 919747303066 Indian OPEN SEAT

170305321 491653
ARPAN 
PRAKASH RAJESH PRAKASH ABHILASHA PRAKASH GNNO 24-07-1999 919993786322 Indian OPEN SEAT

270708206 491656
ANGELICA 
SERENA REJI REJI E MATHEW PREEMA S R BCNO 20-04-2001 916361564107 Indian OPEN SEAT

460804143 491673 REMA HALDER DILIP HALDER DIPALI HALDER SCNO 06-03-2001 918420733490 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270210332 491685
MALLIKARJUN 
H S SOMASHEKAR H C B S LATHA GNNO 08-03-2001 919731923789 Indian OPEN SEAT

200140240 491702
SUPRITI 
KUMARI FEKU MANDAL SUNAINA DEVI STNO 18-12-2000 916375237039 Indian OPEN SEAT

311004439 491708 DHARA SHAH SHAH TUSHAR SHAH SMITA GNNO 02-11-2000 919819299150 Indian OPEN SEAT

311100648 491719 KAVERI TAYDE SANJAY TAYDE ANITA TAYDE SCNO 08-10-2001 919329131312 Indian OPEN SEAT

270703376 491734
SAMEEKSHA 
VT THOMAS VM SEJI THOMAS BCNO 13-11-2001 918861678896 Indian OPEN SEAT

160114342 491751 MUKUND
SANJAY KUMAR 
DHIMAN MEENA KUMARI GNNO 22-11-2000 917018428671 Indian OPEN SEAT

260309287 491792
SNEH LATA 
KUJUR

SAMUEL BELAS 
KUJUR KANAK LATA LAKRA STNO 06-02-1999 919801865392 Indian OPEN SEAT

200136376 491796
SOPEMPHI 
SHANGH

WUNGREISO 
SHANGH TANGMILA SHANGH STNO 27-11-1999 918448744161 Indian OPEN SEAT

200137778 491822
GUNJAN 
CHAUDHARY

DHARAM PAL 
SINGH SUMAN BCNO 21-09-1999 918505931641 Indian OPEN SEAT

390603976 491827

RAVI 
SHANKAR 
PATHAK

UMA SHANKAR 
PATHAK NEELAM PATHAK GNNO 24-01-1999 918922839986 Indian OPEN SEAT

280602663 491842 AJAYMON M J M R JAYAN ASWATHY BAI K R SCNO 09-06-2000 919744565442 Indian OPEN SEAT

410302866 491850
KOPERUNCHO
ZHAN B BALASUNDARAM ANBUMATHY BCNO 06-11-2001 919443952703 Indian OPEN SEAT

200148300 491860
SANDHYA 
KUMARI YOGESHWAR SAH BABITA SAH STNO 02-08-1999 919818680719 Indian OPEN SEAT

300200444 491861
ADARSH 
MOURYA

BRAJMOHAN 
MOURYA SUNITA MOURYA SCNO 24-01-2000 919752954079 Indian OPEN SEAT

200103485 491903 TANYA SINGH VIKAS DESWAL KAMLESH DESWAL GNNO 20-04-2000 917678675966 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311520894 491905

REVATI 
NARENDRA 
DHAWALE

NARENDRA 
HIRALAL 
DHAWALE

CHAITALI NARENDRA 
DHAWALE GNNO 27-07-2001 917262091203 Indian OPEN SEAT

200138370 491907 DEEPAK NARESH KUMAR POONAM BCNO 28-01-2002 918607819156 Indian OPEN SEAT

390602301 491914
RITIKA 
GOSWAMI

SANTOSH PURI 
GOSWAMI JAYA GOSWAMI GNNO 20-04-2000 918769182489 Indian OPEN SEAT

300318717 491927 MANSINGH CHHOTELAL HIRAY STNO 03-04-2002 917610538536 Indian OPEN SEAT

120201098 491966
KOTRIKE 
PADMA SRIYA KOTRIKE SRIHARI KOTRIKE SIREESHA GNNO 14-02-2002 918688116716 NRI OPEN SEAT

270212138 491969
JESSICA 
MARIA TAURO JEEVAN TAURO

SUNITA MITCHEL 
DOMINGO GNNO 15-09-2000 919886051819 Indian OPEN SEAT

410208072 491977
MADHUVANT
HI D DEVARAJU P

VIJAYACHAMUNDEES
WARI D BCNO 10-11-2001 918300248845 Indian OPEN SEAT

150218233 492051
PALLAVI 
KUMARI

RAJENDRA 
PRASAD RITA KUMARI SCNO 05-01-2001 918340548894 Indian OPEN SEAT

270213847 492084
SARATH 
CHANDRAA V VENUGOPAL G KALAI SELVI K SCNO 02-12-2000 916381256045 Indian OPEN SEAT

440100143 492099
GARIMA 
SINGH

RAVINDRA 
KUMAR SINGH SAVITRI DEVI SCNO 27-05-1998 917607674822 Indian OPEN SEAT

200103145 492115
SMRITI 
KUMARI JITENDRA KUMAR ANITA DEVI BCNO 09-10-2001 919968196939 Indian OPEN SEAT

120516539 492149
TERLI 
VINEETHA TERLI RAMBABU TERLI ARUNA KUMARI BCNO 11-06-2002 918712362143 Indian OPEN SEAT

170202769 492152
SHAMBHAVI 
PURI

SHRAWAN 
KUMAR 
MANIKPURI SANGEETA STNO 10-11-2000 916263196569 Indian OPEN SEAT
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220105670 492200

PANCHAL 
RADHIKA 
HITENDRAKU
MAR HITENDRAKUMAR NITABEN BCNO 28-04-2002 919427488764 Indian OPEN SEAT

200120579 492227
VYAKHYA 
SINGH ADAL SINGH VANDITA SINGH SCNO 04-06-2002 919911121009 Indian OPEN SEAT

311006079 492236
DHOTRE ISHA 
SACHIN SACHIN TRUPTI GNNO 24-10-2001 919082937318 Indian OPEN SEAT

240102436 492260 ANANYA SUSHIL KUMAR DEEPANJALI SCNO 22-07-2001 919418471371 Indian OPEN SEAT

300106026 492281
NOOPUR 
JAISWAR

RAM CHANDRA 
JAISWAR SUBHADRA JAISWAR SCNO 30-09-1998 919893002446 Indian OPEN SEAT

280307086 492284 ATHIRA BABU BABU P K ANIMOL T R SCNO 15-12-1999 919188841710 Indian OPEN SEAT

240203651 492288
ROHIT 
DHIMAN RAJ KUMAR PROMILA DEVI SCNO 08-08-2001 917807556624 Indian OPEN SEAT

311022114 492298
DRISHTI 
AGARWAL MUKESH KAVITA GNNO 05-04-2001 919967061693 Indian OPEN SEAT

270701949 492309 BHOOMIKA S SUBHASH B R MEENAKSHI M BCNO 09-09-2001 919448601863 Indian OPEN SEAT

270218054 492322
MOHAMMED 
YASEEN ABDUL SUBHAN SEEMA KOWSER BCNO 17-11-2000 919945412131 NRI OPEN SEAT

280814532 492325

SWATHI 
NANDAKUMA
R

NANDA KUMAR 
VENGALIL

SUMITRA 
NANDAKUMAR GNNO 24-04-2000 917994102725 Indian OPEN SEAT

280307749 492333
SREE LAKSHMI 
SAJEEV

SAJEEV 
KUNNATHUMALA
YIL GOVINDAN LATHA SAJEEV BCNO 04-04-2001 919349957720 Indian OPEN SEAT

170103113 492375

P VENKAT 
SUBRAMANYA
M

P 
SATYANARAYANA P S MANI GNNO 24-02-1999 919399707521 Indian OPEN SEAT

390602713 492378
NEELAM 
RAWAT SURESH RAWAT MADHU RAWAT STNO 10-09-1990 917340184945 Indian OPEN SEAT

450104277 492402 ARSHI RAO MO RIZWAN BANO PARVEEN EWNO 02-05-2000 918859382442 Indian OPEN SEAT
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220800044 492414
ADISHREE 
RANJAN ALOK RANJAN PUJA RANJAN BCNO 02-02-2001 919099927100 Indian OPEN SEAT

300317130 492490 JITENDRA GOVERDHAN LAL KALA BAI SCNO 01-10-1998 919617692656 Indian OPEN SEAT

390201438 492520
PALLAV 
UPADHYAY

HARI KISHAN 
UPADHYAY MONICA UPADHYAY EWNO 15-08-2000 917023255814 Indian OPEN SEAT

281113751 492525
CHINCHU 
MOL P SURESH KUMAR P PUSHPA MANGALAM P BCNO 09-09-1999 919995814242 Indian OPEN SEAT

170106031 492527
ASHOK 
KUMAR TEJSINGH HEMLATA STNO 20-04-2000 919827937318 Indian OPEN SEAT

120502844 492545
BUKKE 
PRANAY NAIK

BUKKE CHANDRA 
MOHAN NAIK MUDE RAJAMMA STNO 28-03-2002 919962829198 Indian OPEN SEAT

390309887 492559
PURVI 
SHARMA ANIL SHARMA SHEELA SHARMA GNNO 31-03-1999 919829227743 Indian OPEN SEAT

200123395 492594
AVIRAL 
UPADHYAY

SAURABH 
UPADHYAY SHALINI UPADHYAY GNNO 30-08-1999 919634404411 Indian OPEN SEAT

390106465 492648
PRIYANSHI 
MITTAL MANOJ MITTAL NIMMI GARG GNNO 02-12-2000 918209875147 Indian OPEN SEAT

311405505 492682

MANE 
MAYURESH 
MOHAN MOHAN SUCHITA GNNO 17-01-2002 919623907936 Indian OPEN SEAT

200107191 492692
JIGYASA 
GAUTAM MANOJ GAUTAM CHITRA GAUTAM GNNO 28-12-2000 919654901012 Indian OPEN SEAT

390316174 492699
SIMRAN 
MANUTWAL

SUSHIL KUMAR 
MEENA ANJANA MEENA STNO 12-07-2000 919414456386 Indian OPEN SEAT

420126330 492738
SANDEPOGU 
JOEL BENARGY

SANDEPOGU 
JAKARAIAH

SANDEPOGU SANTHI 
CHAITANYA SCNO 06-07-2001 919849931512 Indian OPEN SEAT

410118879 492743 JAYASURYA J JAYARAMAN V SUJATHA R EWNO 03-03-2000 919047475035 Indian OPEN SEAT

270900778 492749
POORVI N 
SWAROOP NAGRAJA M S

PREMALATHA 
NAGRAJA BCNO 27-05-2001 919845340780 Indian OPEN SEAT
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281100292 492759 ARCHANA M RAO MINI BCNO 11-11-1999 918086883768 Indian OPEN SEAT

311019045 492777
PASI RAJU 
SANTLAL SANTLAL GEETADEVI SCNO 15-02-2001 919702999745 Indian OPEN SEAT

311000031 492797
KINJAL 
BHANUSHALI

DINESH 
BHANUSHALI SAVITRI BHANUSHALI GNNO 11-09-2001 919653188267 Indian OPEN SEAT

170204558 492847 NIRMAL SINGH RAMSINGH REVTI BAI STNO 18-09-2001
723397545372
33 Indian OPEN SEAT

160113415 492858 MANISHA
RAMESH 
CHANDER BIMAL GNNO 20-07-2002 918168191855 Indian OPEN SEAT

270900095 492870 NIMRA IQBAL UM IQBAL MUDASIRA BCNO 12-08-2001 919632399577 Indian OPEN SEAT

200124449 492882
PRATIMA 
SHARMA MOHAN SHARMA VANDANA SHARMA BCNO 24-06-2002

128498994012
84 Indian OPEN SEAT

380302756 492890
MANJOT 
SINGH RANJIT SINGH HARPREET KAUR GNNO 21-12-1998 917888484292 Indian OPEN SEAT

311126056 492909
LANJE SAKSHI 
RAKESH RAKESH RAJANI BCNO 10-02-2001 919404217634 Indian OPEN SEAT

280814943 492956
FATHIMA 
NEHA

MUHAMMED 
SALIM C K SAYIDA P P BCNO 27-08-2000 919447929717 Indian OPEN SEAT

430100965 492970
DEBADRITA 
CHAKRABORTY

DEBASHISH 
CHAKRABORTY

KALPANA 
CHAKRABORTY GNNO 21-09-2000 919436517665 Indian OPEN SEAT

270219537 492977
HARSHITA 
RAMSALI SACHIN RAMSALI MANGALA RAMSALI GNNO 12-07-2001 917026638716 Indian OPEN SEAT

170302968 492986 PAYAL DAS KALIPAD DAS JAYA DAS EWNO 03-05-2002 919399761035 Indian OPEN SEAT

311502137 492991
SAYALI AMAR 
BANSODE

AMAR EKNATH 
BANSODE

SAROJABABY AMAR 
BANSODE SCNO 18-09-2001 919922043833 Indian OPEN SEAT

280300787 493030
FHEBA 
JOHNSON

JOHNSON 
PATHROSE SALY GNNO 16-02-2001 919496462382 Indian OPEN SEAT

Page 6164 of 7016



LIST FOR EIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR STRAY VACANCY UG 2019 (OPEN SEAT)
Rollno Rank Name FatherName MotherName CandCat Dob mobileNo Nationality AppliedCounselling

311311831 493072 NISHA JAGTAP JAYWANT JAGTAP SANDHYA JAGTAP SCNO 25-03-2001 919158395669 Indian OPEN SEAT

120507049 493079 PALLE SWEETY PALLE YONA SUSEELAMMA SCNO 04-07-2001 919000680061 Indian OPEN SEAT

220901565 493091

CHAUDHARI 
KULVEER 
KIRANBHAI

KIRANBHAI 
CHAUDHARI

MEENABEN 
CHAUDHARI STNO 10-11-2001 918155966530 Indian OPEN SEAT

270202008 493100 ANUSHA R RAMAPPA M NAGAVENI BCNO 17-02-2002 919731809648 Indian OPEN SEAT

220901821 493136

CHRISTIAN 
SHIRLEY 
SHAILESHKUM
AR

PARMAR 
SHAILESHKUMAR 
BALDEVBHAI

PARMAR SHITAL 
SHAILESHKUMAR GNNO 19-04-2002 919427312901 Indian OPEN SEAT

360302698 493170
PENTA 
TRISANDHYA

PENTA VENKATA 
RAMANA 
MURTHY PENTA USHA RANI GNNO 25-02-2000 919440035733 Indian OPEN SEAT

311513781 493172
MALI MADHU 
KHETARAM KHETARAM MALI SAVITHA MALI GNNO 14-10-2001 919960387706 Indian OPEN SEAT

281100588 493194 ARCHANA RAJ RAJEEV SHYJA BCNO 27-06-2001 919400955691 Indian OPEN SEAT

150239162 493203
RASHMI 
BHUSHAN

CHANDRA 
BHUSHAN SUSHMA NARAYAN SCNO 02-10-1997 919852208994 Indian OPEN SEAT

440818310 493262
ESHAN 
MISHRA ANURAG MISHRA GARIMA MISHRA GNNO 05-03-2001 917054467657 Indian OPEN SEAT

310703353 493279
PATIL TUSHAR 
KISHOR

KISHOR SHIVAJI 
PATIL JYOTI BCNO 22-03-2000 917517080729 Indian OPEN SEAT

200152462 493321
AYUSH 
JAKHAR RAJESH KUMAR KULKANTA SCNO 09-12-2000 918800791477 Indian OPEN SEAT

311403822 493364 KHUSH RAJENDRA MAMTA GNNO 27-05-2001 917875916789 Indian OPEN SEAT
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330100419 493383
AMARYLLIS 
WAHLANG

BISHARBOR 
NONGKHLAW MALTI WAHLANG STNO 11-07-2001 919612918113 Indian OPEN SEAT

311005027 493390
SIMRAN 
BATHIJA SANDEEP BATHIJA MUKTAMANI BATHIJA GNNO 15-06-2001 919819244401 Indian OPEN SEAT

230209144 493433

ARYAMAN 
SINGH 
WADHWA R S WADHWA MANINDER WADHWA GNNO 10-02-2001 918447815551 Indian OPEN SEAT

270238401 493458 SARA NASEEM SAIT K ARSHIA RUHEEN GNNO 02-03-2001 919845003962 Indian OPEN SEAT

440505236 493470

SUSHIL 
KUMAR 
YADAV

AWADHESH 
KUMAR YADAV KAMALAWATI DEVI BCNO 11-08-1998 919415387929 Indian OPEN SEAT

380300717 493491 PARUL ARORA SANDEEP ARORA ARTI ARORA GNNO 16-02-2001 919876684242 Indian OPEN SEAT

440203964 493525

SHASHANK 
SHEKHAR 
MISHRA PRADEEP MISHRA PRAMILA MISHRA EWNO 13-03-1999 917987568465 Indian OPEN SEAT

310412389 493567
DESHMUKHE 
NIKITA PANDIT PANDIT SANGEETA STNO 27-05-2002 918766957624 Indian OPEN SEAT

440402279 493586 JAHNVI SINGH SHIV KUMAR PREM LATA GNNO 08-07-2001 918766305481 Indian OPEN SEAT
281001802 493667 KAVYA N V VIJAYAN N K KANCHANA B BCNO 19-01-2002 919846631308 Indian OPEN SEAT

300106393 493670 YASHA PATEL
PRADEEP KUMAR 
PATEL NISHA PATEL BCNO 15-07-2001 919755660860 Indian OPEN SEAT

311002510 493733
SHINDE SAI 
MAHESH MAHESH MEENA GNNO 27-10-2001 919370263609 Indian OPEN SEAT

120514035 493825
YEKULA 
JYOTHI YEKULA YESU YEKULA RADHA DEVI BCNO 10-08-2001 919440866366 Indian OPEN SEAT

280808424 493845 MEGHANA K S
K T 
SUBRAMANIAN OMANA M STNO 21-04-2000 919385308149 Indian OPEN SEAT

311521848 493856
MEGHNATH 
KAKDE

PANDURANG 
KAKDE SINDHU KAKDE BCNO 29-03-1999 918888888176 Indian OPEN SEAT
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410205192 493864 RITHANI S
SOUNDARARAJAN 
 T NALINI T BCNO 20-12-2000 919865013325 Indian OPEN SEAT

120403381 493874

BOJJA 
KARTHIK 
ROSHAN BOJJA ROSHANNA BOJJA ARUNA RAJI SCNO 29-11-1996 918500503005 Indian OPEN SEAT

411004290 493906
AMIRTHA 
VARSHINI V VAJRABABU V SUGUNA K BCNO 17-06-2001 919498103490 Indian OPEN SEAT

410114226 493908
SIVANESAN B 
A AROORAN B SUNITHA DEVI A GNNO 26-03-2001 919443150700 Indian OPEN SEAT

270708007 493928
SHUHADA 
AYISHA IBRAHIM P RAZIA IBRAHIM BCNO 18-12-1999 919880301771 Indian OPEN SEAT

440814198 493940
SWANJALI 
SINGH VISHNU SINGH JAYA SINGH GNNO 27-08-2000 919457600371 Indian OPEN SEAT

440303330 493948
PRINCE 
CHAUDHARY

SATYA PRAKASH 
CHAUDHARY KANCHAN CHAUDHARY SCNO 20-04-1999 918707825124 Indian OPEN SEAT

410113458 493974
NIHA 
NIRLIPTHA A AMUTHARAJ P KAVITHA A BCNO 05-07-1999 919941834691 Indian OPEN SEAT

120609455 493983
SIRIGINEEDI 
POOJITHA

SIRIGINEEDI V V S 
PAPA RAO NAIDU

SIRIGINEEDI DHANA 
LAKSHMI GNNO 26-01-2001 918374028464 Indian OPEN SEAT

410302289 493998
SHANMUGAPR
IYA S SEENUVASAN M BHUVANESWARI S BCNO 28-09-2000 919842660844 Indian OPEN SEAT

330100393 494005

RACHAEL 
FAYE 
DIENGDOH

YUSUF SHARIF 
SHULLAI HIRAMON DIENGDOH STNO 28-11-1999 917005569174 Indian OPEN SEAT

410120579 494034 KIRTHINI R A RAGHURAMAN R SASI KUMARI BCNO 26-01-2001 917358412490 Indian OPEN SEAT

280812002 494038
SHAMMAS 
ABDUSSALAM

ABDUSSALAM 
ABDURAHIMAN

SAJITHA MUMTHAS 
ABDUSSALAM BCNO 04-03-1999 918848421952 NRI OPEN SEAT
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300305546 494099 AASHI JAIN
JINENDRA 
KUMAR JAIN SHOBHA JAIN GNNO 20-12-2000 919039033646 Indian OPEN SEAT

370103490 494197 THAMARAI J JAYAPRAGASAM J RUKKUMANI J GNNO 22-06-2001 919488708264 Indian OPEN SEAT

311304354 494204
KHETADE SAI 
NAVIN NAVIN KANCHAN STNO 03-08-2001 919689479283 Indian OPEN SEAT

440501813 494209
ISHIKA 
MAURYA

RAM PRASAD 
MAHTO RAVEE GNNO 23-11-2002 919559899334 Indian OPEN SEAT

410303628 494214 DEVISRI P PANDIYAN B GOKILA P BCNO 17-12-2000 919443144613 Indian OPEN SEAT

390200597 494221
GAURAV 
GHINTALA VIJAY SINGH PUSHPA BCNO 30-11-1996 919461534997 Indian OPEN SEAT

440700326 494248 ANANYA DIXIT
VIJAY KUMAR 
DIXIT POONAM DIXIT GNNO 03-08-2000 919044510669 Indian OPEN SEAT

260308234 494257

SHIVAM 
KUMAR 
PRASAD BIJAY PRASAD SANGITA DEVI BCNO 12-02-2000 918058183455 Indian OPEN SEAT

320102925 494269 LINDA ROEL NEWSON ROEL TANUSHING CHARA STNO 30-01-2000 918730912117 Indian OPEN SEAT

440802712 494316
IPSHITA 
PRAJAPATI

SUSHIL KUMAR 
PRAJAPATI NEETA PRAJAPATI BCNO 05-01-2001 919919831163 Indian OPEN SEAT

310404988 494388

SURWASE 
PALLAVI 
MACHINDRA MACHINDRA MEENA GNNO 05-02-2001 919823721305 Indian OPEN SEAT

390328995 494415
SUMAN 
SHARMA

TARACHAND 
SHARMA JAYANTI SHARMA EWNO 15-12-2000 918432369026 Indian OPEN SEAT

220800726 494423
PAYAL 
MAHESHWARI

BIJOY 
MAHESHWARI NIRMLA MAHESHWARI GNNO 13-11-1999 919512113581 Indian OPEN SEAT

200140819 494428
KOMAL 
SHARMA RAJA SARITA GNNO 09-03-2000 919911609424 Indian OPEN SEAT

311023304 494430
THAKUR 
BHAVIKA ULHAS SARITA GNNO 16-07-2000 918850707340 Indian OPEN SEAT
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441004186 494431

PANKAJ 
SINGH 
FAUJDAR

PRAHALAD 
SINGH FAUJDAR KUNTI SINGH FAUJDAR BCNO 06-07-1999 918529237187 Indian OPEN SEAT

320104060 494434
THANGJAM 
RAINA

THANGJAM 
RAJESH KUMAR IROM ANITA DEVI BCNO 25-04-2000 918794771301 Indian OPEN SEAT

370103702 494437 THARUN V VENKATESAN N JAYANTHI K GNNO 02-10-2001 919442190730 Indian OPEN SEAT

410115109 494444
SIKTHA 
SAMANTA

BISWANATH 
SAMANTA MALA SAMANTA GNNO 15-03-2002 919840350275 Indian OPEN SEAT

410104803 494452 JEEVAN RAAJ J D JOTHIMUTHU RAMANI JOTHIMUTHU SCNO 25-08-2000 919444059639 Indian OPEN SEAT

270701610 494455
VISHWESHWA
RA C KRISHNA BHAT C BHAVANA P V GNNO 19-12-2001 919847021858 Indian OPEN SEAT

420112701 494458
FARHEENA 
RAHEEN

MOHAMMED 
JAFFAR ZAREENA BEGUM GNNO 05-08-2002 919966493487 Indian OPEN SEAT

270241338 494484 AYISHA R RAJAKSAB H MUMTHAZ R BCNO 01-02-2001 917619215196 Indian OPEN SEAT

170105112 494498 POSHAN LAL RAM KHILAWAN SOHAGI BAI BCNO 05-04-1992 919685795086 Indian OPEN SEAT

311404110 494509
KHUSHBU 
DWIVEDI DINESH DWIVEDI

MADHUMALA 
DWIVEDI EWNO 22-12-2000 919172308809 Indian OPEN SEAT

150209452 494517 ANKIT RAJ
RAJU KUMAR 
PANDEY SARIKA PANDEY GNNO 20-12-2000 917979926400 Indian OPEN SEAT

311500085 494526
HIMANSHU 
NAPHADE

GUNVANT 
NAPHADE ANAGHA NAPHADE GNNO 11-10-2001 919850567732 Indian OPEN SEAT

200113153 494537 MOHIT SAINI KAVI RAJ SAINI LAXMI DEVI BCNO 18-06-1999 919213417915 Indian OPEN SEAT

440805125 494539 SWETA SINGH
MANOJ KUMAR 
SINGH ANITA SINGH GNNO 10-06-2000 919437417737 Indian OPEN SEAT

270605230 494573
RADHA K 
HOSAMANI

KUSAYYA Y 
HOSAMANI SUJATA SCNO 07-09-2000 919663136925 Indian OPEN SEAT

120406093 494574
POKURI 
VAISHNAVI

P 
RAMAMOORTHY 
ACHARI P PADMAVENI BCNO 14-11-2001 919985957392 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420100967 494592
NADIMPALLY 
LAHARI

NADIMPALLY 
DAYAKAR REDDY

DAMUGATTLA 
SUNANDANA EWNO 11-06-2000

335594405470
62 Indian OPEN SEAT

200155153 494599 NISHA SATISH SEEMA SCNO 21-12-1999 919717574544 Indian OPEN SEAT

390331240 494604
CHETAN 
GOCHER RAJESH GOCHER RAJESHWARY BCNO 19-04-2000 917742719576 Indian OPEN SEAT

420104431 494623
MARAPATLA 
NISSI

MARAPATLA 
KRISHNA KUMAR

MARAPATLA SUNITHA 
KUMARI SCNO 08-02-2001 919182071389 Indian OPEN SEAT

311804547 494633
SRUSHTI 
HUMBARKAR

DINESH 
HUMBARKAR DIKSHA HUMBARKAR GNNO 28-11-2001 919011469529 Indian OPEN SEAT

420118982 494635
BATHULA 
HEPZIBAH

BATHULA PREM 
KUMAR

BATHULA VIJAYA 
SOBHA RANI BCNO 19-08-2000 919440212567 Indian OPEN SEAT

390302229 494643 KANIKA PABRI
KESHAV KUMAR 
PABRI SHAKUNTLA PABRI STNO 07-11-1998 919414030525 Indian OPEN SEAT

380101827 494660
PULKIT 
SHARMA PANKAJ SHARMA POOJA SHARMA EWNO 22-11-2000 919418001877 Indian OPEN SEAT

311800247 494671
ARUNIMA 
DHAR RAKESH MEENAKSHI GNNO 21-08-2001 918451024566 Indian OPEN SEAT

420135367 494719
KVNS VASAVI 
VYAHRUTHI RAVI SHANKAR K NEERAJA K GNNO 27-02-2002 918143153777 Indian OPEN SEAT

281103998 494748
SHWETA 
VINOD NAIR VINOD G S KUMARI V S VRINDHA GNNO 08-11-2001 919594880202 Indian OPEN SEAT

390103493 494755
SATVINDER 
SINGH HARNEK SINGH SANTOSH KAUR SCNO 01-02-2001 917229883141 Indian OPEN SEAT

420400364 494761
NANDIVELUGU 
 SAILAKSHMI

N CHANDRA 
SEKHAR N BHARATHI GNNO 09-08-2001 918328124153 Indian OPEN SEAT

460403938 494771
AMARNATH 
MANDAL

MAHADEB 
MANDAL MAUSUMI MANDAL EWNO 23-05-1991 919531754382 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390340976 494775
ANSHUMAN 
SINGH

MANOJ PAL 
SINGH RITU SINGH EWNO 23-08-2002 918005652299 Indian OPEN SEAT

410209796 494781
SENTHAMIL 
SELVI S

SIVAKOZHUNDHU 
 V VASUKI P SCNO 04-07-2002 918012633350 Indian OPEN SEAT

310303775 494784

CHAVAN 
GAUREE 
DADARAO DADARAO MALINI BCNO 03-12-2000 919422724895 Indian OPEN SEAT

270232082 494786
HARSHA 
VARDHAN T

THULASIKRISHNA 
R ANURADHA A P BCNO 10-05-2000 918296072197 Indian OPEN SEAT

360411463 494861 SUSMITA DAS
CHADRAMANI 
DAS SNIGDHA RANI DAS GNNO 20-07-1999 918895536343 Indian OPEN SEAT

390507355 494895
PRACHI 
KOTANGALE

HEMANT KUMAR 
KOTANGALE SHRUTIKA KOTANGALE SCNO 15-07-1997 917023432978 Indian OPEN SEAT

390509349 494897 AMISHA JAIN PRADEEP JAIN PRITI JAIN GNNO 06-04-2002 919414331610 Indian OPEN SEAT

440806792 494926 DEEPTI SINGH
JANG BAHADUR 
SINGH MALTI SINGH BCNO 17-11-1999 919119875552 Indian OPEN SEAT

150211141 494932
KUMARI ANU 
THAKUR

UMAKANT 
THAKUR SIKILA THAKUR STNO 04-10-2000 919973033754 Indian OPEN SEAT

441003571 494946
DIKSHA 
RAGHAV VIJAY VIR SINGH RAJNI GNNO 06-12-1998 919599790211 NRI OPEN SEAT

450201496 494956 VANI KANDPAL DEEPAK KANDPAL PANKAJ KANDPAL GNNO 13-11-2000 916396979588 Indian OPEN SEAT

410107975 494959
PRIYANKA 
PARTHAN P PARTHAN P PUNITHA SCNO 18-02-2001 919498051503 Indian OPEN SEAT

170205173 494969
POOJA 
KASHYAP

CHANDRA 
SHEKHAR 
KASHYAP NARAYANI KASHYAP BCNO 29-09-2000 917999507940 Indian OPEN SEAT

411001068 494986 JAYAPRIYA M S SAMBASIVAM MEENA BCNO 22-07-2002 918883171003 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390367587 494998

MAHESH 
KUMAR 
MEENA

KAILASH CHAND 
MEENA MATHURA DEVI STNO 16-08-2001

216370625400
07 Indian OPEN SEAT

270221794 495002 AMRIT R V VINOD S V SMITHAA S GNNO 06-08-2001 919916927248 Indian OPEN SEAT

410100425 495015

B 
DHANALAKSH
MI T BEEM KUMAR B VIMAL SCNO 24-08-2001 917299597333 Indian OPEN SEAT

150100845 495034
SONALI 
KUMARI SUDHIR KUMAR SOBHA KUMARI BCNO 24-11-1998 917070725894 Indian OPEN SEAT

460902681 495075
JONATHAN 
RONGONG

FRANCIS 
CHANDRA 
RONGONG SIPORAH RONGONG STNO 18-12-1999 918509519827 Indian OPEN SEAT

200116862 495084 KHYATI JOSHI GOPAL DATT GEETA JOSHI GNNO 26-04-2000 919810561359 Indian OPEN SEAT

120106629 495093
DHARAVATHU 
DHEERAJ NAIK

DHARAVATHU 
RAJU NAIK DHARAVATHU KARUNA STNO 17-06-1998 918309918848 Indian OPEN SEAT

380201694 495095
ARCHIT 
RAJDEV SANJEEV RAJDEV POOJA RAJDEV EWNO 07-11-1999 919417261104 Indian OPEN SEAT

270222679 495114 SHALINI DEVI V VENKATESH S MANJULA S BCNO 01-03-2002 919715778214 Indian OPEN SEAT
230206307 495174 JAGRITI OMPARKASH NEETU SCNO 13-05-2001 918588871263 Indian OPEN SEAT

311509704 495235

NARKE 
CHAITANYA 
MACCHINDRA

NARKE 
MACCHINDRA 
BABANRAO

NARKE VAISHALI 
MACCHINDRA BCNO 03-05-2000 918600008293 Indian OPEN SEAT

140212300 495305
MANALISHA 
RABHA

BANESWAR 
RABHA

MRINALINI DEKA 
RABHA STNO 21-02-2000 919706775924 Indian OPEN SEAT

460813146 495323 RANIT MAITY
TAPAN KUMAR 
MAITY BANASHREE MAITY GNNO 28-10-1999 918900733788 Indian OPEN SEAT

390507472 495354
SMRITI 
VAISHNAV L D VAISHNAV LATA VAISHNAV BCNO 22-05-1999 919827926745 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270211843 495399
SHEEMA 
UMAM Z

MOHAMMED 
ZABI ULLA R WAHEEDA BANU BCNO 17-03-2000 919686555135 Indian OPEN SEAT

170203825 495414
ANSITA 
TIWARI SUJAI TIWARI KIRAN TIWARI GNNO 18-01-2000 919406350473 Indian OPEN SEAT

120300140 495436
VASEELU 
JAHNAVI

VASEELU SUSHIL 
KUMAR VASEELU SRAVANI BCNO 26-06-2002 919885129739 Indian OPEN SEAT

200127154 495440
SHASHANK 
KATHERIYA VIJAY KUMAR MEENA SCNO 14-07-2001 917983988022 Indian OPEN SEAT

270230614 495442 DIYASHREE M MANJUNATH M LALITHA G SCNO 07-03-2000 919900162932 Indian OPEN SEAT
390507199 495497 ALINA KHAN QAMAR KHAN SHAKILA KHAN GNNO 30-03-1998 917033624304 Indian OPEN SEAT

460818160 495557
DIBYAJYOTI 
BISWAS BISWAJIT BISWAS SARBANI BISWAS SCNO 28-09-2000 919748011928 Indian OPEN SEAT

440817083 495560

MOHD 
ARSLAAN 
KHAN

MOHD ANWAR 
KHAN HEENA ANWAR GNNO 17-11-2000 917052334229 Indian OPEN SEAT

200109628 495609
JAHNVI 
KUMAR PRAVEEN KUMAR VISHAKHA SCNO 14-02-1999 919818051117 Indian OPEN SEAT

120608921 495610
JALARI 
GREESHMA

JALARI 
CHALAMAYYA JALARI JAYALAXMI STNO 02-06-2001 919441718040 Indian OPEN SEAT

270225568 495633 SHESHANK S

SENTHIL 
GOVINDASWAMY 
V SATHYAPRIYA S SCNO 15-01-2002

815972590281
59 Indian OPEN SEAT

160112199 495685 PRAGYA SINGH AJAY GAURI INDIRA SCNO 29-06-2001 918295957176 Indian OPEN SEAT
460903649 495707 SOUVIK ROY SAILEN ROY BELA ROY SCNO 21-04-1999 919073518556 Indian OPEN SEAT

220403800 495710
PATEL MAN 
VINODBHAI VINOD PATEL DIPIKA PATEL GNNO 05-04-2001 919825187929 Indian OPEN SEAT

281106169 495740
NITHIN 
MANOHARAN K MANOHARAN G AMBIKA SCNO 04-02-1992 918921983563 Indian OPEN SEAT

420119938 495752
SHUBHANGI 
YADAV ARVIND YADAV MANJU YADAV BCNO 16-06-2001 918328100871 Indian OPEN SEAT
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430101595 495780
NAKHRAITI 
DEBBARMA

MADHUSUDAN 
DEBBARMA SABITA DEBBARMA STNO 28-07-1999 918837088686 Indian OPEN SEAT

380300752 495787 GEETIKA NARESH KUMAR PARMINDER KAUR SCNO 29-06-2000 919888011578 Indian OPEN SEAT

230204868 495789
VAISHALI 
KATARIA SUNIL SWEETY GNNO 30-06-2000 919599302296 Indian OPEN SEAT

260100444 495812
SRIJAN 
KUMAR G UDAY KUMAR VENI K SCNO 19-11-1999 919334136124 Indian OPEN SEAT

311304808 495831

KURHADE 
RENUKA 
ASHOK ASHOK SHASHIKALA SCNO 05-10-2000 918805212399 Indian OPEN SEAT

311502727 495861

JANGAM 
VAISHNAVI 
SANTOSH

JANGAM 
SANTOSH 
NATHULING

ASHARANI SANTOSH 
JANGAM BCNO 14-03-2001 918788873535 Indian OPEN SEAT

220103439 495864

HARANI 
KAUSHAL 
HOTCHAND

HOTCHAND 
CHATROMAL 
HARANI

AKHANI NITA 
CHUNILAL GNNO 15-08-2001 919428080877 Indian OPEN SEAT

240204440 495886
PRIYANSH 
RAHI PARAS RAM RAHI SHAKUNTLA RAHI SCNO 24-04-2001 919418153225 Indian OPEN SEAT

270225307 495917
ROHINI 
SHAKTHI C

R CHANDRA 
KUMAR S GEETHA DEVI SCNO 09-08-2001 917892520918 Indian OPEN SEAT

440103611 495919

MEGHA 
RAJENDRA 
SINGH RAJENDRA SINGH PINKEY SCNO 04-06-2000 919604733485 Indian OPEN SEAT

200112677 495932
BINISH 
FATIMA SHAFIQ AHMAD ZEENAT KHANAM GNNO 30-07-1999

091798302023
8 Indian OPEN SEAT

420502450 495949
MALOTH 
SAIKRISHNA MALOTH BALU MALOTH SHARADHA STNO 04-02-2001 918790842427 Indian OPEN SEAT

311307163 496007

OJASWINI 
JAGAN 
SURYAWANSHI

JAGAN TULYA 
SURYAWANSHI SARITA SURYAWANSHI STNO 19-06-2001 919359639986 Indian OPEN SEAT
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450108092 496070 SRISHTI NEGI
YOGAMBAR 
SINGH NEGI UTTARA NEGI GNPH 24-09-2001 919368795755 Indian OPEN SEAT

140210274 496096
RIYA 
AGARWAL

SANJAY KUMAR 
AGARWAL PUNAM AGARWAL GNNO 06-07-2001 919435161138 Indian OPEN SEAT

300308487 496115 DEEPMALA SODAN SINGH USHA STNO 09-08-1998 919009003084 Indian OPEN SEAT

310101249 496142
SANJANA 
KULKARNI RAJESH VIDULA GNNO 29-12-2000 917350947857 Indian OPEN SEAT

270606448 496163
NEEMA R 
BUDIYAL RAVI BUDIYAL

SHASHIKALA R 
BUDIYAL BCNO 19-11-2001 918762747492 Indian OPEN SEAT

270902389 496177

SOHUM 
RAJESH 
SHETTY RAJESH SHETTY SEETHA SHETTY GNNO 22-08-2001 919900100830 NRI OPEN SEAT

260310141 496193
SHREYA RANI 
KERKETTA

MICHAEL 
KERKETTA

MANJU ANITA 
KUMARI BARA STNO 04-07-2000 919835328569 Indian OPEN SEAT

390305079 496215
MUSKAN 
JOSHI SANJEEV JOSHI NIBHA JOSHI GNNO 09-01-2001 917073571591 NRI OPEN SEAT

120403758 496220
SYED NOOR 
BANU

SYED YASEEN 
BASHA SYED GHOUSIA BEGUM BCNO 02-08-2001 919121365301 Indian OPEN SEAT

410205054 496234

SRI 
YOGESHWARI 
R RAJARAMAN NIRAIMATHI BCNO 11-05-2001 919843085473 Indian OPEN SEAT

311015517 496284

KOCHREKAR 
HARDIK 
DNYANESH DNYANESH NEHA SCNO 22-10-2001 918805646261 Indian OPEN SEAT

410802177 496289 SARAVANAN S SIVAKUMAR K RAJESWARI N BCNO 24-08-2001 919487035474 Indian OPEN SEAT

270241330 496297 LOHITH N
NANJUNDA 
REDDY Y SARSWATHI BCNO 27-12-2001 919964847675 Indian OPEN SEAT

260200001 496309
MALOTI 
HEMBRAM

LAXMAN 
HEMBRAM SARO HEMBRAM STNO 26-06-1999 918637255387 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270232629 496315
AISHWARYA 
SHARMA A

ANANTHA 
NARAYANA 
SHARMA S RASHMI B A GNNO 20-04-2001 919113664846 Indian OPEN SEAT

280104613 496342
SAYOOJYA 
SATHYARAJAN SATHYARAJAN R SUJA T SCNO 06-03-2001 919544136899 Indian OPEN SEAT

200124888 496375
PRERNA 
SHARMA

RAJ KUMAR 
SHARMA LALITA SHARMA GNNO 12-11-2001 919650652948 Indian OPEN SEAT

200131540 496389 AMAN RATHI SOMBIR RATHI RENU DEVI GNNO 15-08-2001 919711322307 Indian OPEN SEAT

280404895 496393

RAHNA 
RAMESHAN P 
V RAMESHAN P V SREEJA RAMESHAN GNNO 15-05-1999 919744295195 Indian OPEN SEAT

200110915 496395
ABHILASHA 
EKKA RUBEN EKKA MONICA EKKA STNO 23-10-2000 918860256197 Indian OPEN SEAT

270200342 496402
MOHAMMED 
ATIQUE

MOHAMMED 
RAFEEQULLA FATHIMA ZAHERA BCNO 04-09-2001 918660383653 Indian OPEN SEAT

280609894 496428
ADERSH M 
SASI M G SASI MINIMOLE O SCNO 30-11-2001 919847117150 Indian OPEN SEAT

280101726 496442 SNITH N C
NONAM 
CHELLAPPAN SMITHA G RAJ SCNO 21-11-2001 919048864546 Indian OPEN SEAT

280102138 496481 ARAVIND C

K 
CHANDRASEKHAR
AN NAIR PRIYA P R GNNO 01-04-2000 918547511529 Indian OPEN SEAT

411200561 496487
KISHOR KANT 
M MURUGAN K ANANTHA VALLI M BCNO 26-02-2002 919443177275 Indian OPEN SEAT

200127648 496497 IFRA ABBASI
IFTEKHAR 
AHMED ABBASI FARIDA BCNO 05-07-2001 917838758045 Indian OPEN SEAT

410600942 496550
SANDHYA SRI 
B BALAKRISHNAN G SIVAGAMI R BCNO 17-02-2002 919943558562 Indian OPEN SEAT

311023041 496553 SHAIKH UZMA
ABDUL WAHID 
SHAIKH SHAKIRA GNNO 31-05-2001 919867933725 Indian OPEN SEAT
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230208139 496609
VASUDEV 
YADAV PANKAJ YADAV REENA YADAV GNNO 28-10-2001 917737764395 Indian OPEN SEAT

260201777 496614
PREETI 
HEMBRAM

GOVIND 
HEMBRAM BASANTI KISKU STNO 06-09-2001 919835288537 Indian OPEN SEAT

450200475 496617
SUMEDHA 
CHHIMWAL

VINOD KUMAR 
CHHIMWAL POONAM CHHIMWAL GNNO 02-10-2002 919411118367 Indian OPEN SEAT

220400359 496623

PUWAR 
LABDHEEKUM
ARI 
RAKESHSINH

PUWAR 
RAKESHSINH PUWAR PRAKASHBA EWNO 01-03-2001 918780251289 Indian OPEN SEAT

410106151 496654 POOJAA N NIRMAL KUMAR R GANDHIMATHI N SCNO 12-01-2002 919500048723 Indian OPEN SEAT

460604830 496679
SOUSHTHAB 
CHAKRABORTY

KUNTAL 
CHAKRABORTY

MANASREE 
CHAKRABORTY EWNO 13-06-2001 917044191814 Indian OPEN SEAT

300501593 496693
MADHAVI 
RATHI

DEEPENDRA 
RATHI VARSHA RATHI GNNO 04-04-2001 919079375095 Indian OPEN SEAT

311807466 496713
MUSKAN 
SAWLANI

JAIKISHAN 
SAWLANI VEENA SAWLANI GNNO 05-03-2002 918788716669 Indian OPEN SEAT

270308004 496783
VENKATESH 
MEGUR LAKSHMAN DEVAMMA BCNO 09-07-2002 919535921160 Indian OPEN SEAT

200140795 496792 UTTIRNA DAS
UTTAM KUMAR 
DAS PADMA DAS BCNO 15-06-2000 919555106370 Indian OPEN SEAT

410400187 496810

S 
HARIPRASANN
AN K SUBRAMANIAN S SUGANTHI SCNO 22-09-2000 919445523101 Indian OPEN SEAT

300401525 496832
ANJALI 
SHARMA

AJAY KUMAR 
SHARMA PRATIBHA SHARMA GNNO 29-08-1999 918109408086 Indian OPEN SEAT

460602411 496852 ANJALI SHAW RATAN LAL SHAW DURGA SHAW STNO 28-02-2002 918617747168 Indian OPEN SEAT

380302854 496902
VANSHIKA 
HURIA VAREESH KUMAR ANU HURIA GNNO 08-12-2000 919814969713 Indian OPEN SEAT
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380100247 496916

AARYAN RAJ 
SINGH 
SAHOTA

DALBIR SINGH 
SAHOTA

RAJINDER KAUR 
SAHOTA SCNO 01-11-2001 919878796663 Indian OPEN SEAT

120407193 496952

S S GIRI 
NARAYANA 
YOGI

G 
PANJAKSHARAM G SOMALATHA SCNO 19-12-2001 919490576099 Indian OPEN SEAT

420104975 496962
TAHARA 
BEGUM SHAREEF KHAN NAFEES BEGUM EWNO 21-02-2000 917673920176 Indian OPEN SEAT

270212848 497001
NIHARIKA 
RAZDAN RAKESH RAZDAN NISHA RAZDAN GNNO 28-09-2001 919845637380 Indian OPEN SEAT

270900257 497015 SATHWIK
TARANATHA 
NAYAK

PREMA ALIAS DEEPIKA 
T NAYAK BCNO 16-11-2001 919164975458 Indian OPEN SEAT

311508416 497022
JOSHI KETKI 
KEDAR KEDAR JOSHI KANCHAN EWNO 31-01-2002 917249626742 Indian OPEN SEAT

440400325 497042
JAGMOHAN 
SINGH SHISHUPAL SINGH GAYATRI BCNO 11-06-2002 918290270372 Indian OPEN SEAT

460802993 497043
SARTHAK 
MONDAL

BEDABHYAS 
MONDAL KUMKUM MONDAL SCNO 24-12-2000 919830491067 Indian OPEN SEAT

460402709 497063 ANKIT DAS PRASENJIT DAS CHAITALI DAS SCNO 19-06-2001 917908953506 Indian OPEN SEAT

280306407 497099
MOHAMMED 
AYOOB

MOHAMMED 
SHAFI SUMAYYA SHAFI BCNO 05-10-2001 919544395724 Indian OPEN SEAT

430102936 497135 BANYA DAS BABUL DAS SIMA DAS DEB SCNO 14-01-2001 918974446727 Indian OPEN SEAT

220801351 497137
KHUSHI 
JAYDEEP SHAH JAYDEEP B SHAH MINAL J SHAH GNNO 26-10-2001 919824113977 Indian OPEN SEAT

311018289 497196

NAINA 
GAJANAN 
SONONE GAJANAN BHARATI BCNO 30-11-1995 918830863889 Indian OPEN SEAT

410300481 497212 KAVIYA A ASAITHAMBI MANORANJITHAM SCNO 06-05-2000 919442565419 Indian OPEN SEAT

281205745 497267
SILPA SURESH 
K SURESH K R AJITHA SURESH SCNO 12-06-1999 918129534808 Indian OPEN SEAT

200111569 497270 PRINCE SANJAY GEETA SCNO 11-09-1999 918130569765 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311309701 497278

GURAV 
MRUNAL 
SUDHAKAR

GURAV 
SUDHAKAR GURAV ARUNA BCNO 13-10-2001 917057706779 Indian OPEN SEAT

440811310 497291 UNNATI PAL BAIJ NATH PAL RENU PAL BCNO 30-11-1999 917706968944 Indian OPEN SEAT

311510128 497304

NILESH 
PRABHUDAS 
MESHRAM PRABHUDAS SANGITA SCNO 15-11-1998 917350592266 Indian OPEN SEAT

410111571 497316 KISHOR K E EZHIL VANAN K SATHYA C A SCNO 01-12-2000 919444165291 Indian OPEN SEAT

410603058 497330

KAVIYA 
DHARSHINI U 
N NATARAJAN M USHA P SCNO 17-05-2002 919597114371 Indian OPEN SEAT

270304194 497332
SHABANAM 
SUTAR DILAVAR SAHIRABHANU BCNO 06-10-1999 918618899506 Indian OPEN SEAT

420502028 497339
YELTHURI 
SATHWIKA

YELTHURI 
UPENDER YELTHURI PRAMEELA SCNO 03-01-2001 919440686136 Indian OPEN SEAT

410604196 497343
MOHAMMED 
ARHAM S SHAJAHAN N SYEDALI FATHIMA S BCNO 27-10-2000 918056670793 Indian OPEN SEAT

420103025 497367
KOKKULA 
POONAM KOKKULA PRASAD KOKKULA RANI BCNO 05-08-2000 918121201044 Indian OPEN SEAT

410908913 497373
JAMUNALAKS
HMI R

RAVEENDRANATH 
 N SUBHASHINI R SCNO 12-08-2000 918300896670 Indian OPEN SEAT

300106464 497385 SHIKHA RAO DINESH RAO NEETA RAO BCNO 24-10-1999 919630600429 Indian OPEN SEAT

411005521 497397
YAAZHISAIPRIY
AA GOVINDARAJU SUGANTHI BCNO 27-11-2000 919443447902 Indian OPEN SEAT

311200526 497431

VIDHATE 
ADITYA 
MANOHAR MANOHAR SHALINI BCNO 16-01-2000 919511707298 Indian OPEN SEAT

200122680 497433
ANJALI 
KUMARI SANJAY KUMAR ANITA KUMARI BCNO 17-10-1998 916387431471 Indian OPEN SEAT

410800863 497436 KARKI M MADHAVAN R SIVAGAMI M STNO 25-01-2002 918883112465 Indian OPEN SEAT

281109033 497441 RAJASHREE H S HAREENDRAN P K SRIUMA K STNO 09-04-2000 919847166414 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390505526 497463
NANDITA 
BAGCHI APURBA BAGCHI KAVITA BAGCHI SCNO 12-02-1999 916289435511 Indian OPEN SEAT

411207871 497511
ANANDHARAJ
A R RAJENDIRAN PS RAJESHWARI R BCNO 20-09-2001 916382879235 Indian OPEN SEAT

311515121 497529

KARMADKAR 
PRADNYA 
PRAKASH PRAKASH PRATIBHA SCNO 04-08-1999 918796904089 Indian OPEN SEAT

200148234 497577
PRABHJOT 
KAUR SHAHI

AVTAR SINGH 
SHAHI MANJIT KAUR GNNO 24-03-2000 919868953362 Indian OPEN SEAT

130102866 497581 BENGIA NAYU BENGIA KANI BENGIA CHUMA STNO 08-03-2001 918259892239 Indian OPEN SEAT

410111359 497582 VAIBHAVA A ARUN PRASAD P MAHESWARI C R BCNO 24-08-2000 919445410054 Indian OPEN SEAT

120105813 497612

MANDALA 
VAMSI 
KRISHNA

HARIJANA 
CHINNA 
VANNURAPPA HARIJANA SUNITHA SCNO 22-07-2002 919440667257 Indian OPEN SEAT

310407775 497621

PATHAN 
FAISAL 
DILAVAR DILAVAR AYESHA GNNO 13-07-1996 918668549641 Indian OPEN SEAT

170203881 497624 USHA KURREY
UMEND RAM 
KURREY KALESHWARI KURREY SCNO 23-08-2001 918878687905 Indian OPEN SEAT

270244862 497646
SHARATH S 
SAGAR

SOMASHEKHAR K 
SAGAR VEENA SAGAR BCNO 11-10-2001 919902694198 Indian OPEN SEAT

311119611 497648 VEDANT TIDKE GHANSHYAM SANDHYA BCNO 03-08-2001 919309599707 Indian OPEN SEAT

410207435 497650 DIVYAASREE M
MOHANAKRISHN
AN M V KAVITHA M BCNO 20-08-2001 919626544555 Indian OPEN SEAT

420135838 497690
NAVANEETHA 
SURVI VENKATESHAM S VASANTHA S BCNO 02-03-2001 919848944825 Indian OPEN SEAT

460809780 497697 SUSMITA ROY SANKAR ROY SANKARI ROY EWNO 11-06-2001 919831644392 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311103104 497718

PRAJWAL 
PRAMOD 
NITNAWARE

PRAMOD H 
NITNAWARE UJWALA P NITNAWARE SCNO 31-10-2000 917385077399 Indian OPEN SEAT

411210187 497751 JAYASRI S R RAJU RADHA SCNO 28-09-2001 917708077847 Indian OPEN SEAT

310601192 497758

AGRAWAL 
HANSIKA 
DINESH DINESH PRITI EWNO 16-11-2000 919822368920 Indian OPEN SEAT

410603468 497760
SAFIYAAFRINE 
S

GNANA 
GURUSAMY G SHAJU SHEHANAZ G BCNO 25-01-2001 919095365131 Indian OPEN SEAT

390512670 497770 SWATI
ARUN KUMAR 
SHRIVASTAVA PUNAM SHRIVASTAV GNNO 01-09-2000 918651286550 Indian OPEN SEAT

280200603 497773 ASHLY JAISON M C JAISON BINDU K V GNNO 22-05-2000 917559088453 Indian OPEN SEAT

440904329 497778
SHUBHANGI 
TYAGI MUKUL TYAGI SANGEETA TYAGI GNNO 09-02-2000 919837992300 Indian OPEN SEAT

270202141 497782
TAYYABA 
FATHIMA

MOHAMED 
ASHRAF ALI BADRRUNNISA BCNO 30-03-2001 919845638250 Indian OPEN SEAT

370102414 497784
KALAIVENDHA
N K KATHIRESAN S MEENAMBIKA K BCNO 23-12-2001 919965251119 Indian OPEN SEAT

200155946 497794
JYOTSNA 
SHARMA

RAJINDER 
KUMAR SHARMA GEETA SHARMA GNNO 18-10-1999 919999031087 Indian OPEN SEAT

120604860 497831
ANJANA 
TOPPO AGNEL TOPPO

SAROJINI CRESENCIA 
SORENG STNO 01-02-2002 919078189149 Indian OPEN SEAT

420123649 497853
LOVEKAR 
PURVA RAJESH RAJESH VAISHALI GNNO 14-08-2000 917021078766 Indian OPEN SEAT

390504688 497861
CHELSI 
MEWARA TEJ RAJ MEWARA SHARDA MEWARA BCNO 13-05-1999 919414115603 Indian OPEN SEAT

270206202 497875
G PADMA 
REDDY

G RAMA MOHAN 
REDDY G MADHAVI REDDY EWNO 24-05-2002 919110459179 Indian OPEN SEAT
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410801325 497911
SAKTHI 
SUNDAR B P BABU S PRABHAVATHY V BCNO 29-04-2002 919171160773 Indian OPEN SEAT

410114664 497974

M 
VASANTHRAJA
N N MURUGESAN M MURUGARANI SCNO 10-11-2001 919080045543 Indian OPEN SEAT

390340767 497978
SUNITA 
PRAJAPAT

SHYOJI RAM 
PRAJAPAT CHHOTI DEVI BCNO 28-08-2000 919214660629 Indian OPEN SEAT

270707617 497988
KM SHIKHA 
SEN SHYAM LAL SUBRAN DEVI SCNO 26-09-1998 919741072082 Indian OPEN SEAT

420505038 498011
NALLA JAYA 
CHANDRA MALLAIAH SAMATHA SCNO 01-10-2002 919949103398 Indian OPEN SEAT

430100493 498018
ANWESHA 
DEBBARMA

ANJAN 
DEBBARMA CHANCHU DEBBARMA STNO 18-12-2000 919774758898 Indian OPEN SEAT

281107054 498023 ANAYANA Z A
ZULFIKKER 
AHAMMED M H MYZAM BCNO 12-07-2000 919605574492 Indian OPEN SEAT

410301199 498067
MANOJ 
KUMAR PASUPATHI SARALA BCNO 24-09-2000 919150777666 Indian OPEN SEAT

280610331 498108
NIDHIN 
MANOJ

MANOJ 
SUKUMARAN SHYNI MANOJ BCNO 04-12-2000 919400293074 Indian OPEN SEAT

150232086 498115 LADLY KUMARI
RAM KUMAR 
SINGH USHA SINGH EWNO 13-01-1998 919431648586 Indian OPEN SEAT

360414297 498120
ARYABRATA 
SAMANTRAY

KANHU CHARAN 
PRADHAN NAYANA BHOLE GNNO 14-06-1999 918480853329 Indian OPEN SEAT

311503644 498147
AUTI RICHA 
PRASHANT PRASHANT SEEMANTINI GNNO 04-12-2001 919404370597 Indian OPEN SEAT

270709365 498149
PRASHANT S 
TEGGIHAL SHIVAPUTRAPPA BHAGYALAXMI SCNO 04-07-2000

114163624411
41 Indian OPEN SEAT

280401859 498204
YASMEEN 
FATIMA NASEEM AHMAD ARSHIYA FATIMA GNNO 28-02-1999 917992290225 Indian OPEN SEAT

300307464 498213 APURVA PATIL SANTOSH PATIL KARUNA PATIL BCNO 10-09-2000 919893254125 Indian OPEN SEAT
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440819938 498216 MITALI YADAV
RADHESHYAM 
YADAV MADHU YADAV BCPH 07-07-1994 916393696928 Indian OPEN SEAT

311011497 498221 SARA SUNIL SHRUTI GNNO 14-12-2001 918369792859 Indian OPEN SEAT

311514354 498252

KAMTHE 
MAYANK 
MANOHAR MANOHAR MANGAL GNNO 29-04-2000 918689896888 Indian OPEN SEAT

390600804 498300
PAWAN 
YADAV

PRABHU LAL 
YADAV BASANTI DEVI SCNO 22-12-2001 917742539702 Indian OPEN SEAT

150246355 498322 RIDDHI PRIYA
NARAYAN 
KUMAR JHA SAWITA JHA GNNO 20-01-1998 916287853496 Indian OPEN SEAT

270705445 498337
SUSHANT 
PATIL

SOMASHEKAR 
PATIL SWETHA S PATIL EWNO 29-06-2000 919449624726 Indian OPEN SEAT

410200010 498340 SURYA BALAKRISHNAN NIRMALA BCNO 22-10-2000 919791420421 Indian OPEN SEAT

220105790 498343
JHA TANYA 
NAVNEET

NAVNEET 
ANILKUMAR JHA MAMTA NAVNEET JHA GNNO 07-05-2001 919974772318 Indian OPEN SEAT

310303644 498409

SURYAWANSHI 
 TANMAY 
MILIND MILIND ARCHANA BCNO 13-12-2001 918550955282 Indian OPEN SEAT

280106830 498441
JASMI ELZA 
VARGHESE JAIMON THOMAS MARY RANI GNNO 13-03-2001 919447365290 Indian OPEN SEAT

200138298 498449 SANGH PRIYA N K SANT MANJU KUMARI SCNO 20-07-1999 918510889154 Indian OPEN SEAT

270240065 498453

ANJANEYA G 
KAREPPANAVA
R

GALEPPA 
KAREPPANAVAR

SHOBHA 
KAREPPANAVAR SCNO 12-06-2001 916366129698 Indian OPEN SEAT

311015933 498464
GHASWALA 
SEHBA ILYAS MAUSAM GNNO 13-07-2001 919820865795 Indian OPEN SEAT

460900106 498482 AAYUSHI SAH
DEEPAK KUMAR 
SAH BHAVNA SAH GNNO 26-12-2000 919434088371 Indian OPEN SEAT

280304504 498538 HIZANA K M
MOHAMMED 
ANSAL K M THASNIM A A BCNO 03-07-2001 919349907699 Indian OPEN SEAT
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220104964 498546
AGRAWAL 
RAHUL SHYAMSUNDER SHEETAL GNNO 22-02-2002 917698927012 Indian OPEN SEAT

311513906 498567
SHAPHAN 
ALMEIDA

MICHAEL 
ALMEIDA AVRYL ALMEIDA GNNO 09-03-2001 919284227749 Indian OPEN SEAT

200127764 498582 LATA BAISOYA KARAMPAL MEENA BCNO 25-08-2000 918178681505 Indian OPEN SEAT

311313604 498599
TINA SHYAM 
KARDAK

SHYAM 
MADHUKAR 
KARDAK ASHA SHYAM KARDAK SCNO 10-04-2001 918500339189 Indian OPEN SEAT

120206454 498600
ITTE RAHUL 
ROY I RAVI KUMAR

GERA ESTERU 
JAYARANI SCNO 06-06-2002 918142146708 Indian OPEN SEAT

280812711 498602
AGNESS 
THOMAS BINOY THOMAS VIJI GNNO 25-02-2001 919847865677 Indian OPEN SEAT

450302291 498614 SNEHA RAY
DYOTAN KUMAR 
RAY SANGHAMITRA RAY SCNO 17-02-2002 919410395548 Indian OPEN SEAT

220103242 498624
MAHESHWARI 
RAJAN KUMAR

MAHESHWARI 
ARJUN 
PUNJABHAI RAMILA BEN SCNO 24-08-2001 917990834515 Indian OPEN SEAT

311807007 498646
TANVI 
RAMTEKE VISHNU RAMTEKE MANGALA RAMTEKE SCNO 23-03-2000 917304376095 Indian OPEN SEAT

311122047 498679

PHATING 
VAISHNAVI 
ANIL ANIL VIJAYA BCNO 24-03-2000 918459627525 Indian OPEN SEAT

390514170 498692
PRIYANKA 
MINA

DURGA SINGH 
MINA MANJU DEVI STNO 12-12-2000 917023789609 Indian OPEN SEAT

260308888 498756
SURABHI 
KUMARI

BANESHWAR 
SWANSI VANDANA DEVI SCNO 21-04-2000 919661287007 Indian OPEN SEAT

411200674 498807 KARTHIKA S SELVARAJ M LAKSHMI M BCNO 08-07-2001
367782201336
77 Indian OPEN SEAT

410118570 498812
JAYALAKSHMI 
D DILLI BABU K ANURADHA D BCNO 13-05-2001 919444060347 Indian OPEN SEAT
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230206096 498858
VARSHIKA 
YADAV

NARENDER 
YADAV SEEMA YADAV BCNO 22-08-2000 919810121595 Indian OPEN SEAT

200107060 498861 MANSI VERMA
SURENDER 
KUMAR VERMA POONAM VERMA BCNO 13-04-2000 919582366514 Indian OPEN SEAT

200144370 498902
PRIYA 
SHARMA SANJEEV SHARMA MEENAKSHI SHARMA GNNO 28-11-1999 918130469331 Indian OPEN SEAT

120609299 498903
SUBHAKANTA 
SETHI

ASHOK KUMAR 
SETHI SASHIKALA SETHI SCNO 23-08-2001 918309232134 Indian OPEN SEAT

150210058 498905
HUNNY 
KUMARI

KAMLESH 
KUMAR 
SWAWLAMBI PRATIMA KUMARI SCNO 20-05-1998 916205628072 Indian OPEN SEAT

220902085 498911
VANKAR 
MEGHA ANILBHAI INDIRABEN SCNO 26-09-2000 919426288308 Indian OPEN SEAT

280909408 498960
AMAL ABDUL 
GAFFUR

ABDUL GAFFUR 
VARIKKODAN FEBIN ABDUL GAFFUR BCNO 28-05-2000 919447743376 Indian OPEN SEAT

270305685 498977 MADHU M MALLESH L NETHRAVATHI STNO 19-09-2001 919901349333 Indian OPEN SEAT

460106108 499008

SANJOY 
KUMAR 
MALLICK

SANKAR KUMAR 
MALLICK NAMITA MALLICK SCNO 03-06-1995 918240289815 Indian OPEN SEAT

410303454 499056
JAYARAGHAVA
N HARIKRISHNAN INDIRA BCNO 06-07-2001 919442470984 Indian OPEN SEAT

210104344 499083 ADIL AHMED IRFAN SHAIKH YASMIN EWNO 03-08-2000 919764007892 Indian OPEN SEAT

281208197 499126
N S SHALIYA 
SULFITH SIRAJUDHEEN SHEEJA BCNO 26-04-2001 919061110307 Indian OPEN SEAT

200142812 499131 ARYAN AJIT KUMAR JHA DEZY JHA GNNO 03-01-1999 917319925648 Indian OPEN SEAT

410120008 499156 KAVIN A K M KALAI KUMAR M AKALYA DEVI SCNO 18-04-2002 918838591593 Indian OPEN SEAT

410105609 499209
DHANUSS 
NANDHINI N

NARAYANASWAM
Y PACKIALAKSHMI BCNO 28-10-2001 919790723572 Indian OPEN SEAT

Page 6185 of 7016



LIST FOR EIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR STRAY VACANCY UG 2019 (OPEN SEAT)
Rollno Rank Name FatherName MotherName CandCat Dob mobileNo Nationality AppliedCounselling

220900818 499210

PATEL DIPSHA 
UMESHKUMA
R

PATEL 
UMESHKUMAR 
MANGALBHAI

PATEL APEXA 
UMESHKUMAR EWNO 14-02-2002 919427346208 Indian OPEN SEAT

120205755 499218
REDDYKONDA 
SHREJA

R SREENIVASA 
REDDY R SHYAMALA BCNO 31-05-2002 919177119599 Indian OPEN SEAT

160115846 499223
DIRGHJYOT 
KAUR GILL KIRPAL SINGH HARBIR KAUR EWNO 18-08-2000 918954300001 Indian OPEN SEAT

311003530 499254
PATIL JUI 
SANDEEP SANDEEP SHRUTI BCNO 17-04-2001 918097459055 Indian OPEN SEAT

311203223 499282

GUJAR 
AMARTYA 
PRAVIN PRAVIN MRUNALINI BCNO 12-07-1999 918421030356 Indian OPEN SEAT

170207832 499293 DEEPTI ARYA
SHIVNANDAN 
ARYA TRIPTI ARYA SCNO 04-03-2000 919827192130 Indian OPEN SEAT

410608761 499316 RUBA VANI P PITCHAI MARI M REGINA R SCNO 13-07-2002 919487772664 Indian OPEN SEAT

200138614 499334
PRIYANKA 
YADAV R C YADAV LATA YADAV GNNO 22-06-1996 918368682955 Indian OPEN SEAT

450201906 499351 RAJAT JHA
KAMLESH 
KUMAR JHA MADHULATA JHA EWNO 03-08-1998 919634929729 Indian OPEN SEAT

310204683 499352

KAILAKHE 
DIKSHA 
RAGHUNATH

KAILAKHE 
RAGHUNATH 
VISHWANATH VARSHA BCNO 05-09-2001 919370419415 Indian OPEN SEAT

260100179 499356
AMISHA 
MURMU ROBIN MURMU STANISLA HEMBROM STNO 21-07-2001 919110961013 Indian OPEN SEAT

270200493 499358
YASHODHA 
RANI MANJUNATH RON JAYALAKSHMI RON BCNO 12-01-2002 919284409817 Indian OPEN SEAT

230207267 499377 MAHIMA
VISHAVAMBHAR 
DAYAL ANJU DAYAL SCNO 24-01-2000 919466843255 Indian OPEN SEAT

200145813 499381
KRIPA 
CHAUDHARY

DINESH 
CHAUDHARY ANU CHAUDHARY BCNO 05-10-2000 919675747101 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270228354 499393 NEHA VERMA
RAKESH KUMAR 
VERMA HARIPYARI VERMA GNNO 07-10-1997 917253899459 Indian OPEN SEAT

460809968 499418
SWARNENDU 
TUNGA

SANTOSH 
KUMAR TUNGA MANJU TUNGA GNNO 12-04-2002 919432080868 Indian OPEN SEAT

270307593 499473
SANJANA H 
NADIG

HANUMANTHA 
REDDY N G THULASI VANI EWNO 30-05-2002 919343037729 Indian OPEN SEAT

281200777 499521
ADITHYA 
CHANDRA P B

P S 
BALACHANDRAN

SINDHU 
BALACHANDRAN BCNO 06-02-2001 919633371630 Indian OPEN SEAT

280801473 499540
NAVANEETHA 
S R SANKARAN K REMA P SCNO 19-01-2002 919447821926 Indian OPEN SEAT

311401567 499577

DIKSHA 
MUTTUKUMA
R PILLAI

MUTTUKUMAR T 
PILLAI

VINO MUTTUKUMAR 
PILLAI GNNO 02-10-2001 919820146925 Indian OPEN SEAT

380202075 499588
VAIDEHI 
PAREEK MANOJ PAREEK KAMINI PUROHIT GNNO 12-07-2001 919982046444 Indian OPEN SEAT

280306933 499591
REUBENN 
BINOY BINOY SAMUEL SIBY BINOY GNNO 03-09-2001 919562567733 Indian OPEN SEAT

170200255 499594

YOGESH 
CHANDRAVAN
SHI

PRADEEP KUMAR 
CHANDRAVANSHI

PURNIMA 
CHANDRAVANSHI BCNO 16-10-1999 919294508779 Indian OPEN SEAT

420302642 499685

JULAKANTI 
CHARAN TEJA 
REDDY

JULAKANTI 
SITARAM REDDY JULAKANTI SRIDEVI GNNO 17-02-2002 919000059979 Indian OPEN SEAT

460905184 499706
ANWESA 
SARKAR MALOY SARKAR JAYANTI SARKAR SCNO 25-12-2001 919547832441 Indian OPEN SEAT

280305855 499709
RISHIKESH K 
SATHEESAN SATHEESAN K S MANJU K P BCNO 07-10-2001 919496450338 Indian OPEN SEAT

120508107 499710
NIRMESHA 
POTHULA

KIRAN KUMAR 
POTHULA SOWJANYA LAKSHMI SCNO 15-04-1998 919599250922 Indian OPEN SEAT
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180100800 499719
PARASBHAI 
HALPATI

SHRAVAN 
HALPATI MANJU HALPATI STNO 11-02-2002 918156075665 Indian OPEN SEAT

280705359 499729
SWATHY 
SAJEEV SAJEEV E G BINDU B SCNO 24-08-2001 919633207332 Indian OPEN SEAT

220102289 499732

VAGHELA 
KULDEEPSINH 
JITENDRASINH

VAGHELA 
JITENDRASINH 
GOVINDSINH

VAGHELA KAILASHBEN 
JITENDRASINH GNNO 13-09-2001 919714498877 Indian OPEN SEAT

460811193 499805
BIMALENDU 
SAMANTA

AMALENDU 
SAMANTA GOURI SAMANTA GNNO 22-06-2000 919733639320 Indian OPEN SEAT

150203472 499816 SHRUTI DEEP
CHANDAN 
KUMAR DEEPSHIKHA BCNO 02-02-2001 917903851080 Indian OPEN SEAT

120511834 499838
BHEEMARASET
TI TANUJA

BHEEMARASETTI 
RAMBABU BHEEMARASETTI DEVI BCNO 19-04-2000 917993646860 Indian OPEN SEAT

270406653 499841
SUMAN R 
ANTAL RAYANNA ANTAL SHOBHA STNO 07-03-2001 919972009831 Indian OPEN SEAT

270809754 499848
ZEESHAN 
ABBAS MIR

MIR ZEESHAN 
HYDER TAHSEEN ALI GNNO 28-12-2001 917619626886 Indian OPEN SEAT

170201074 499888 NISHIT JOSHI R K JOSHI RENU JOSHI GNNO 19-10-2001 919424147778 Indian OPEN SEAT

150215903 499974
SANSKAR 
SWARUP

SHAKTI KUMAR 
PRASAD SEEMA DEVI SCNO 13-03-2001 917488673414 Indian OPEN SEAT

410210053 500020 AISHWARYA L

LAKSHMI 
NARASIMA 
BHARATHI V ANNAMMAGEETHA L EWNO 16-01-1998 919787450702 Indian OPEN SEAT

311706520 500080

MISS 
HONMANE 
ASHA VITTHAL VITTHAL RAJESHWARI GNNO 29-03-2001 919421071179 Indian OPEN SEAT

120516854 500083
GUJJALA 
VYSHNAVI GUJJALA DEVARAJ

SETTY VENKATA 
PADMAVATHI STNO 24-08-2000 919550741344 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420501479 500093
BHUKYA 
NAGENDRA

BHUKYA 
LAXAPATHI BHUKYA RADHA STNO 09-01-2000 919963136534 Indian OPEN SEAT

310907891 500104

KHARDE 
KESHAV 
RAVINDRA RAVINDRA USHABAI STNO 30-07-2000 919766574269 Indian OPEN SEAT

360407232 500112
GYANTI PRIYA 
SAANT

CHATURBHUJA 
SAANT JANGYASENI JANI STNO 04-04-2001 917751942840 Indian OPEN SEAT

460404118 500130
HEMAL 
MURMU

MAHENDRA 
MURMU PANMANI MURMU STNO 04-07-2000 918371988434 Indian OPEN SEAT

410103860 500236 MIRTHIKHA S
SAMPATH 
KUMAR A KALAIVANI V SCNO 29-05-2001 919962897148 Indian OPEN SEAT

120201952 500242

DINDUKURTHI 
NAGA RUPA 
SRI D KONDAIAH D PRABHAVATHI BCNO 01-10-2000 919948104111 Indian OPEN SEAT

410901987 500254 SUREKA P PERIYASAMY N RAMLATH P SCNO 12-01-2001 919443093747 Indian OPEN SEAT

270503354 500261

FUDAIL 
JAVEED 
ANSARI

JAVEED AHMED 
ANSARI

FEMINA JAVEED 
ANSARI GNNO 11-04-2001 919892897789 Indian OPEN SEAT

360415090 500265 JYOTIKA TUDU BHADAO TUDU LAXMIPRIYA TUDU STNO 24-02-2000 919407980578 Indian OPEN SEAT

120405218 500273 D S RAAHULL M DHANAMJAYA S M SUJATHA SCNO 17-10-2001 919494490629 Indian OPEN SEAT

460102336 500275
SWARNALI 
SARKAR BHOLA SARKAR SUKLA SARKAR GNNO 18-09-1998 917718406460 Indian OPEN SEAT

281115972 500303
APARNA 
MADHU A MADHU P AJITHA S SCNO 14-02-2000 918129015849 Indian OPEN SEAT

260103668 500306 SHASHIKALA
PARASHURAM 
SINGH MANJU SINGH GNNO 19-04-2000 918987415426 Indian OPEN SEAT

170302239 500307
ADITYA 
MISHREKAR

SHIVLAL 
MISHREKAR PREMLATA MISHREKAR BCNO 17-09-1998 917240441302 Indian OPEN SEAT

370100282 500311 ANBU NILA T
THANDAYUTHABA
NI ANBUROJA SCNO 12-06-2002 919952527535 Indian OPEN SEAT
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150244194 500330 FAHAD ANJUM NASIM AHMAD ZAHIDA NASIM BCNO 16-12-1998 919955613097 Indian OPEN SEAT

411305476 500331 SELVAMANI N NAMBIRAJAN C SELVA GOMATHI N BCNO 07-05-2000 916382570741 Indian OPEN SEAT

390608488 500339

MANOJ 
KUMAR 
MAIDA DEVILAL MAIDA SEETA DEVI STNO 20-08-1999 917340496243 Indian OPEN SEAT

440305207 500356
SAHYOG 
CHANDRA NEMI CHANDRA BEENA CHANDRA SCNO 08-08-1999 917017976125 Indian OPEN SEAT

230204473 500362
HIMANSHU 
SHARMA

KESHAV DUTT 
SHARMA PINKI SHARMA GNNO 04-10-2000 918057454870 Indian OPEN SEAT

410900252 500363 RESHMA S
SIVASHANMUGA
M M TAMILSELVI S BCNO 29-09-2000 919047229627 Indian OPEN SEAT

120514763 500369
SUNDUPALLI 
DOLLY SREE

SUNDUPALLI 
VENKATA 
RAMANA

SUNDUPALLI 
DANAMMA SCNO 07-02-2000 917032296263 Indian OPEN SEAT

390311149 500375
SUSHMITA 
CHOUDHARY

DHARMVEER 
SINGH 
CHOUDHARY SUNITA CHOUDHARY BCNO 11-11-1998 919414247976 Indian OPEN SEAT

360410828 500382
RAJASHREE 
GIRI SANTOSH GIRI NANDINI GIRI BCNO 21-02-2002 918455049711 Indian OPEN SEAT

410803846 500430 KAMALI A K S SURESHKUMAR M KAVITHA G SCNO 30-12-2001 919444505389 Indian OPEN SEAT

410107218 500443
V JAGAN 
MITHRA

MM VENU 
KUMAR V SRIDEVI SCNO 14-11-1999 918056268605 Indian OPEN SEAT

200105812 500460 MRINALINY BALJEET SINGH USHA SINGH EWNO 13-01-1998 918920163300 Indian OPEN SEAT

200126191 500466 SONAM NEELAM KUMARI HUKAM SINGH SCNO 14-07-1999 919717807824 Indian OPEN SEAT

200120076 500499
AISHWARYA 
SHARMA MUKESH SHARMA SEEMA SHARMA GNNO 19-01-2001 919205042554 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311804839 500521

GALIPELLI 
PREETI 
SUDHAKAR

GALIPELLI 
SUDHAKAR 
MALLAIAH MEENA BCNO 28-07-2000 919890360892 Indian OPEN SEAT

411202253 500525
SALAI SATHINI 
THAI M

SALAI 
MANMIYAN C SALAI KANGANA THAI BCNO 11-11-2000 919443203907 Indian OPEN SEAT

410124177 500532 R LOGAPRIYA
N 
RAMACHANDRAN A DHANALAKSHMI BCNO 29-08-2002 919751040022 Indian OPEN SEAT

200139471 500533
BUSHRA 
ANAM

MUSHTAQUE 
AHMAD MUSARRAT TABASSUM BCNO 31-07-1999 918126058659 Indian OPEN SEAT

120503732 500552
SABHAVAT 
SHARMILA

SABHAVAT 
SRINIVASA RAO

SABHAVAT 
VENKATESWARAMMA STNO 25-04-2002 918099887559 Indian OPEN SEAT

430100579 500570
MARY 
DEBBARMA

SAMBHU 
DEBBARMA SWAPNA DEBBARMA STNO 10-04-2000 919862497845 Indian OPEN SEAT

200118487 500583
ISHIKA 
AGGARWAL

MR AJAY 
AGGARWAL MRS RITA AGGARWAL EWNO 13-03-2001 919711696778 Indian OPEN SEAT

440100310 500598
SUVIKHYA 
SINGH

SUBHASHENDRA 
SINGH MANJU SINGH SCNO 08-07-2001 919760422636 Indian OPEN SEAT

120609283 500610
P DIMPLE 
SREE SARVANI P SRINIVASA RAO P UMA DEVI BCNO 28-02-1999 918106560609 Indian OPEN SEAT

460401031 500659
ANKITA 
MONDAL BIBEK MONDAL BABLI MONDAL SCNO 15-10-1999 919434078303 Indian OPEN SEAT

200122808 500667
HARSHIT 
SHARMA

NAVEEN KUMAR 
SHARMA NIRMLA SHARMA GNNO 09-05-2000 919013506342 Indian OPEN SEAT

311505659 500678

GAYATRI 
GAJANAN 
SHINDE

GAJANAN 
RAMCHANDRA 
SHINDE

SEEMA GAJANAN 
SHINDE GNNO 10-06-2001 918830558650 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420111205 500679
TAMMALI 
AASHRITHA

TAMMALI 
SATHYANARAYAN
A TAMMALI SHARADHA BCNO 27-09-2001 919849133580 Indian OPEN SEAT

310205856 500691

DONGARE 
PRERANA 
SUDHAKAR SUDHAKAR SULOCHANA SCNO 03-07-2001 917990204514 Indian OPEN SEAT

200115755 500712
JIGYAASA 
MAHOR RAMJI LAL ANJANA RANI SCNO 03-08-2001 918368696524 Indian OPEN SEAT

200147771 500725
ABHAY 
KUMAR SAH BAIRRISTER SAH KEWAL DEVI STNO 21-11-2000 919717679195 Indian OPEN SEAT

120517323 500731
RAMAVATH 
ISWARYA

RAMAVATH 
SREENIVASULU 
NAIK

RAMAVATH NAGA 
LAKSHMI STNO 24-09-1999 918106306038 Indian OPEN SEAT

280404786 500740
ATHULYA 
CHANDRAN CHANDRAN C M AMITHA K BCNO 30-10-1999 919995828757 Indian OPEN SEAT

440106912 500763 NEHA SONI BRIJ KUMAR SANGEETA SONI SCNO 27-06-2000 918279341618 Indian OPEN SEAT

440200441 500776 ALEENA KHAN
RAHMAT ULLAH 
KHAN MEHNAZ AKHTAR GNNO 20-11-1998 918173869153 Indian OPEN SEAT

410201813 500777 DURGADEVI M MOHAN S HEMALATHA P BCNO 08-06-1999 917305084292 Indian OPEN SEAT

270106380 500788

NIKITA 
NANASAB 
AWATADE NANASAB MANISHA GNNO 10-11-2000 919448128057 Indian OPEN SEAT

280101629 500790
HARITHA 
HARIDAS HARIDAS B SREELATHA SCNO 05-04-2000 918606176992 Indian OPEN SEAT

410108264 500806
P M PRADEEP 
KUMAR P K MURUGAN M KANNAGI BCNO 11-11-2001 919498140464 Indian OPEN SEAT

200116993 500812 ANSHU RAJESH KUMAR PREMA KUMARI BCNO 16-11-1998 919801447922 Indian OPEN SEAT

440709609 500828
ANSHIKHA 
SHAHRAJ RAJEEV KUMAR KUMKUM SCNO 20-07-1999 916393567034 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120105979 500848
MANDADAPU 
ARUN M YOSOPU M SUJATHA SCNO 14-05-2002

196380746419
63 Indian OPEN SEAT

410611998 500853 DEVISHRI G A GANESAN M LATHA SCNO 30-01-2001 919047650936 Indian OPEN SEAT

440800947 500856

GYAN 
PRAKASH 
VERMA

RAM SHIROMANI 
VERMA PRAMILA VERM BCNO 11-07-1997 917800456221 Indian OPEN SEAT

410900678 500887 LAKSHANA K KARNAN B NITHYA KARNAN B BCNO 26-12-2001 919442556369 Indian OPEN SEAT

311002737 500915
MORE 
AAKASH NITIN NITIN KALPANA SCNO 03-03-2001 918779495417 Indian OPEN SEAT

200105502 500928
SRISHTI 
KAUSHIK

MUKESH KUMAR 
KAUSHIK MITHLESH KAUSHIK GNNO 27-06-1999 919310078313 Indian OPEN SEAT

200153144 500970
SHASHANK 
KUMAR

BISHNU KUMAR 
YAMUNA BABITA BCNO 19-03-1999 917978758362 Indian OPEN SEAT

410115254 500983 NAGAIAH N NARAYANAN N GEETHA N BCNO 31-08-2000 919489877070 Indian OPEN SEAT

270215223 500992 H DEEPIKA H SIDDAMURTHY H SIDDESWARI BCNO 19-09-1999 919849539796 Indian OPEN SEAT

150214499 501009 SHAKAMBHARI
TIWARI 
SHWETKETU KUSUM TIWARY EWNO 22-10-2000 917050295090 Indian OPEN SEAT

410905107 501029 SWETHA M M MURUGASAN S PARAMESWARI BCNO 30-05-2000 919711360602 Indian OPEN SEAT

270807478 501031
MANISHA 
SUJAYA

N NARAYANA 
SWAMY APOORVA STNO 05-07-2000 919900348435 Indian OPEN SEAT

410904305 501036
KARTHI 
SANJAY C S SURESH KUMAR C SELVI S BCNO 04-08-2001 919443083840 Indian OPEN SEAT

420132214 501054
KASAM 
SHRAVANI

KASAM 
NARSIMHAREDDY KASAM MANGA GNNO 23-09-2000 919866896124 Indian OPEN SEAT

311401033 501057

NOORJAHAN 
FARUK 
RUMANE FARUK TABASSUM GNNO 26-02-2001 919860676619 Indian OPEN SEAT
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410202161 501080 SOWJHANYA S V A SARAVANAN GOMATHI LAKSHMI S GNNO 20-11-2000 919443440993 Indian OPEN SEAT

200107920 501130 SHANTANU NAIPAL SINGH RITA SINGH BCNO 18-01-2000
033998111204
86 Indian OPEN SEAT

170312380 501134 NEELAM BABULAL PUSHPA BAI BCNO 09-12-1996 918223877180 Indian OPEN SEAT

281114311 501145
DHANIA 
ZAINAB MUZAMMIL

MUSAMMIL SHAMLA 
BEEVI BCNO 17-03-2002 917598465330 Indian OPEN SEAT

280606460 501172 ARATHY NAIR K MANOJKUMAR T R LETHA GNNO 07-04-2000 919446940983 Indian OPEN SEAT

440501289 501247
ALOK 
UPADHYAY

ASHOK KUMAR 
UPADHYAY PUSHPA UPADHYAY GNNO 29-08-1996 918765442221 Indian OPEN SEAT

311012872 501264

BHARMAL 
MIHIR 
RAMESH RAMESH NEETA STNO 23-07-2001 919820103021 Indian OPEN SEAT

160114644 501281
MANINDERPRE
ET KAUR GULZAR SINGH HARSHARANJIT KAUR SCNO 12-11-2000 917973460733 Indian OPEN SEAT

280908966 501299 PAVITHRA K
KEERANKUTTY 
KANAKKAYI JAYALAKSHMI K SCNO 23-03-2000 919746231706 Indian OPEN SEAT

300307812 501303
SHRIVRINDA 
MANDHANYA

GOVIND 
MANDHANYA RANI MANDHANYA GNNO 30-08-2000 917999660876 Indian OPEN SEAT

120510259 501317
JUJARE 
NIHARIKA

JUJARE 
AMARESWARA 
RAO JUJARE INDIRA BAI BCNO 29-07-2001 919440204001 Indian OPEN SEAT

270236225 501326 K J RESHMA K KUMARESAN B S JEYANTHI SCNO 30-06-2001 919482741239 Indian OPEN SEAT
410105678 501336 HARIRAM S SIVAKUMAR G SUNDARI R BCNO 23-03-2002 919444030586 Indian OPEN SEAT

270227950 501352 THARUNIKA A ARUMUGAM K VANITHA C SCNO 24-07-2001 919886465559 Indian OPEN SEAT

441104026 501363
DARAKHSHA 
ASHRAF ASHRAF KAMAL PARVEEZ BCNO 23-05-2001 917084925484 Indian OPEN SEAT

310304767 501364
PRAGATI 
DHARGE NANDKUMAR VANDANA BCNO 13-09-1999 918308516437 Indian OPEN SEAT
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410201561 501408
S PRASANNA 
NARAYANAN

J R SENTHIL 
KUMARAN S MANGAI GNNO 16-09-2001 919442630710 Indian OPEN SEAT

460600822 501431
DIYA 
ADHIKARY

SANJOY 
ADHIKARY KAKALI ADHIKARY GNNO 31-03-2001 916290431656 Indian OPEN SEAT

410103934 501432
MAHESH 
SRINIVASAN

SRINIVASAN 
RAMAMURTHI SUBHA SRINIVASAN GNNO 12-01-2001 919566299349 Indian OPEN SEAT

280107406 501433 APARNA N G
NARAYANA 
PILLAI S GEETHA NARAYANAN GNNO 27-11-1999 919496851814 Indian OPEN SEAT

270220288 501434 B K RAKSHA B R KRISHNA RAO POORNIMA GNNO 27-10-2001 919353552877 Indian OPEN SEAT

200113420 501435
SAKSHI 
AHLAWAT

RAVINDER 
AHLAWAT SUNITA GNNO 06-11-2000 919958588750 Indian OPEN SEAT

410500207 501437 ANUSHA R RAMESH N MADHU A R GNNO 25-06-2002 919976249778 Indian OPEN SEAT

390325155 501438

MOHD 
AMINUL 
GAURI

MOHD JAINUL 
GAURI MADINA GAURI BCNO 14-02-1999 917014318332 Indian OPEN SEAT

281116252 501456 ASWATHY P ASOKAN M PRIJITHA A STNO 05-07-2002 917025848910 Indian OPEN SEAT

380100509 501513

SHAGUN 
NIKKE 
CHURASIA VINOD KUMAR SUNITA BCNO 10-12-2000 918283924572 Indian OPEN SEAT

270229291 501568
SONALI 
AVERIL A M AMUL RAJ ANITHA RAJ GNNO 20-04-2001 919741229820 Indian OPEN SEAT

460100127 501645
DIYA 
CHATTERJEE

SUDIP 
CHATTERJEE

MOUSUMI 
CHATTERJEE EWNO 04-01-2001 919674062936 Indian OPEN SEAT

280606202 501649 ANUSREE A L LEENAN AMBILY BCNO 11-12-2001 919400808839 Indian OPEN SEAT

200131707 501652
ANANYA 
BHANDARI ASHOK BHANDARI

ANURADHA ASHOK 
BHANDARI GNNO 24-09-1999 919654380659 Indian OPEN SEAT

311113350 501684
TOSHIDA 
TARARE MANOJ TARARE CHANDA TARARE BCNO 15-11-2001 919067196474 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420105378 501691

PASAM 
PREETHI 
JACINTH PASAM SAMSON

DASARI PRASUNA 
KUMARI BCNO 07-11-2000 919849798371 Indian OPEN SEAT

420133126 501694
KALLEM 
ALEKYA

KALLEM 
RAJENDER KALLEM MANJU RANI BCNO 19-08-2002 919397022227 Indian OPEN SEAT

410110745 501695 SANDHIA P PANDIDURAI T GEETHA P BCNO 12-07-2001 919962218545 Indian OPEN SEAT

150241939 501719
MANISHA 
BHARTI

SHIV CHANDRA 
PRASAD YADAV AMRITA DEVI BCNO 31-12-1998 917763030864 Indian OPEN SEAT

270212118 501722 AMRUTHA A ARUMUGAM K PADMA A BCNO 06-08-2001 918880134114 Indian OPEN SEAT

170103288 501727 NEHA THAKRE
SANTOSH 
KUMAR THAKRE ASHA THAKRE BCNO 23-10-1998 919285325835 Indian OPEN SEAT

440401477 501765
JITANSH 
YADAV MANOJ KUMAR VEENA DEVI BCNO 17-07-2001 919811854175 Indian OPEN SEAT

200120117 501770 SNEHA RANI
BHAGWAN 
KUMAR JHA RAJKUMARI GNNO 22-01-2000 919650358466 Indian OPEN SEAT

150200263 501771 SAHIL ADITYA SURESH KUMAR SUMAN PRABHA BCNO 28-12-2000 919663822216 Indian OPEN SEAT

411304780 501794
PRIYADHARSHI
NI P PRABHAKAR P AHILA Y SCNO 20-02-2001 919487577741 Indian OPEN SEAT

460804935 501800 RAYA NASKAR
RATAN CHANDRA 
NASKAR KAKALI NASKAR SCNO 15-05-1999 919432313598 Indian OPEN SEAT

410105869 501814 KANISHKA M MURUGAN M VEERALAKSHMI M SCNO 16-01-2002 919444299306 Indian OPEN SEAT

420135266 501830
CHOPPA 
SURYA NIVED CHOPPA SRINIVAS CHOPPA SREEGOWRI BCNO 11-11-2001 917013531560 Indian OPEN SEAT

311517177 501831

OVHAL 
SIDDHANTI 
KAILAS KAILAS ROHINI SCNO 08-02-1999 919823493920 Indian OPEN SEAT

420121447 501846
DEVESHI 
PAREEK SATISH PAREEK AMITA PAREEK GNNO 05-06-2002 919100941909 Indian OPEN SEAT

410615954 501853 RUBAN M MARIYAPPAN P MANIMEGALADEVI N SCNO 13-11-2001 917825913920 Indian OPEN SEAT
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460822279 501880
ANYESHA 
SINGH

NANI GOPAL 
SINGH SANDHYA SINGH STNO 03-06-2000 919474735611 Indian OPEN SEAT

220700502 501968 JEHAN UKANI
JITESHKUMAR 
UKANI KAJALBEN UKANI GNNO 27-09-2001 917575006030 Indian OPEN SEAT

311003977 501988
ADITI 
AGAWANE

GANESH LAXMAN 
AGAWANE VIDYA G AGAWANE SCNO 06-07-2002 919220601617 Indian OPEN SEAT

390500750 502008
PRIYA 
NANDINI SATYA PRAKASH ANJU DEVI GNNO 19-02-2000 919981776271 Indian OPEN SEAT

270203722 502047

SIDDHATOM 
JEEVAN 
KUMAR S RAMANJULU S ARUNA BCNO 07-07-2001 919742839467 Indian OPEN SEAT

300501865 502058
ROHAN 
CHAUDHARY

PRADEEP 
CHAUDHARY

CHANCHAL 
CHAUDHARY BCNO 28-05-1999 918426061333 Indian OPEN SEAT

200111232 502107 KANISHKA SUNIL MUDGAL ANJU SHARMA EWNO 31-12-2001 919311338394 Indian OPEN SEAT
410101823 502120 MALAVIKA S SARAVANAN B SINDHU S GNNO 30-12-2001 919884273997 Indian OPEN SEAT

280909870 502140 SHILPA P S
P P 
PEETHAMBARAN SHAILAJA BCNO 25-08-1999 919847363636 Indian OPEN SEAT

270201893 502172
G BHAVAN 
PHANI G V RAJA SEKHAR G UMA MAHESWARI GNNO 18-11-2001 918142245245 Indian OPEN SEAT

280801927 502176 KRISHNAJA B BABU P K MINI K K SCNO 22-08-2000 918157082344 Indian OPEN SEAT

230100218 502227 RIYA KAMA
NARENDRA K 
KAMA SUNITA KAMA SCNO 27-09-2000 919312898369 Indian OPEN SEAT

200117249 502245
VIDHI 
VIJAYRAN RAJEEV KUMAR NEETU GNNO 15-03-2001 919811640863 Indian OPEN SEAT

280300271 502262 SHIFA NAVAS P A NAVAS RASHEEDA NAVAS BCNO 02-06-2000 918139857736 Indian OPEN SEAT

270900397 502273

ADITYA 
RAMANATH 
BANGERA

RAMANATH 
MAHABALA 
BANGERA

LAXMI RAMANATH 
BANGERA BCNO 29-06-2001 919819238523 Indian OPEN SEAT
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200106164 502284
DIVYA 
CHOPRA RAHUL CHOPRA RITIKA CHOPRA GNNO 30-01-2001 919910435670 Indian OPEN SEAT

270600252 502346

MRUTYUNJAY
A S 
HUNASHIMAR
AD SAYAD RENUKA SCNO 25-03-2002 919663714418 Indian OPEN SEAT

311022293 502375 DISHA KANTILAL ASHA GNNO 02-10-2001 917391964824 Indian OPEN SEAT

460603719 502391 BITANU KISKU BITAN KISKU MANASI KISKU STNO 13-10-2001 918250755241 Indian OPEN SEAT

270706265 502415
MAHMOOD 
FATHAH ANWAR B A MARIYAMBI BCNO 12-10-2000 917411318069 Indian OPEN SEAT

311520755 502428 AYUSHEE SANDIP VAISHALI BCNO 20-01-2002 917775097791 Indian OPEN SEAT

460101525 502442
KANCHAN 
KUMARI

RAM KARAN 
MAHATO FULL KUMARI DEVI GNNO 12-11-1999 918777264163 Indian OPEN SEAT

250205485 502459
SYED SANA 
GULZAR

SYED GULZAR 
AHMAD SHAH NIGHAT NAZKI GNNO 01-07-2000 919419063635 Indian OPEN SEAT

311104023 502467
SHIVANI 
SINGH MAHABIR SINGH SANGEETA SINGH GNNO 18-10-2001 919765966878 Indian OPEN SEAT

390306511 502511
RAKSHIT 
GUPTA PRANESH GUPTA KAVITA GUPTA GNNO 17-08-1999 919509453750 Indian OPEN SEAT

430101575 502532
ANKITA 
GHOSH ALOK GHOSH GITIKA GHOSH BCNO 26-12-2001 918240725749 Indian OPEN SEAT

460804342 502605
DIVYA 
TRIPATHI

DHIRENDRA 
TRIPATHI KAVITA TRIPATHI GNNO 25-02-2001 919831037786 Indian OPEN SEAT

460100822 502618
ADIPTA 
BISWAS

ASHUTOSH 
BISWAS KRISHNA BISWAS SCNO 16-09-2000 919073169884 Indian OPEN SEAT

160114041 502627 ADITI KUMARI JAI CHAND KANYA KUMARI STNO 20-06-1998 919418945065 Indian OPEN SEAT

300111727 502637
KALPANA 
BANKER SANJAY BANKER KANTA BANKER BCNO 20-02-2000 916261823102 Indian OPEN SEAT

260201396 502638
NABIN 
MAHATO

RAJ KISHORE 
MAHATO

PUSHPA MALA 
MAHATO BCNO 26-11-2002 919102776327 Indian OPEN SEAT
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380100133 502641 SIMRAN SARABJEET SINGH RAJ KUMARI SCNO 31-01-2001 919464863630 Indian OPEN SEAT

311011787 502664
DIVYA KISHOR 
KUMTHEKAR

KISHOR 
KUMTHEKAR PRIYA K KUMTHEKAR GNNO 14-06-2001 919029403953 Indian OPEN SEAT

460500756 502700 SEIKH ANANYA SEIKH AHMED DOLLY MALLIK BCNO 31-10-2002 919749871832 Indian OPEN SEAT

311516183 502752

SHRAVGE 
RASHMI 
SATISH SATISH NISHA BCNO 25-01-2002 919011844783 Indian OPEN SEAT

390400902 502787 RITU SHARMA BHAGWATI LAL PARWATI SHARMA GNNO 27-08-1998 919414413745 Indian OPEN SEAT

230200468 502791
SAKSHAM 
BARAK RAJESH BARAK PRAVEEN BARAK GNNO 07-11-2000 919813444888 Indian OPEN SEAT

200103008 502872 BHAVYAA DAS RAJ KUMAR DAS MEENA DAS SCNO 01-04-1997 919910668010 Indian OPEN SEAT

311406711 502886
RAMYA 
CHETTIAR

BALASUBRAMANI
AM KANAGARATNAM BCNO 11-12-2001 918104332693 Indian OPEN SEAT

320102076 502939
APOORBA 
THANGJAM

RAJENDRA SINGH 
THANGJAM SARMILA GNNO 11-05-2002 919856263728 Indian OPEN SEAT

410112173 502940
VISHUNUPRAB
U S SIVAKUMAR T YAMUNADEVI S BCNO 24-11-2000 916374226432 Indian OPEN SEAT

410113658 502943 AISHWARYA R RAMESH AR GOMATHY R BCNO 10-08-2000 917550228111 Indian OPEN SEAT

410116321 502958
ARUNA 
RAJESHWARI V VEERAPPAN V MAHALAKSHMI V SCNO 23-09-1997 917397282376 Indian OPEN SEAT

150225939 502971
ARFIN 
SIDDIQUE

AHSANULLAH 
SIDDIQUE HAMIDA KHATOON GNNO 09-08-1999 918767999554 Indian OPEN SEAT

410916552 502977 MOHNISH T TAMIL VANAN S SARASWATHI G SCNO 26-09-2000 919443563112 Indian OPEN SEAT

Page 6199 of 7016



LIST FOR EIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR STRAY VACANCY UG 2019 (OPEN SEAT)
Rollno Rank Name FatherName MotherName CandCat Dob mobileNo Nationality AppliedCounselling

200113632 502981 SEEMA BAHADUR SINGH SHILA DEVI GNNO 20-10-1998 917289879780 Indian OPEN SEAT

430102603 502988
JASLIN 
DEBBARMA

MANILAL 
DEBBARMA PRAMILA DEBBARMA STNO 23-09-1999 918837299815 Indian OPEN SEAT

410700190 502989 RAJ RAHUL S SIVAKUMAR R SANDHYA S GNNO 27-04-2000 919443344985 Indian OPEN SEAT

310801477 502992
SRUSHTI 
SARANG PATIL

SARANG 
SHASHIKANT 
PATIL

NAMRATA SARANG 
PATIL EWNO 15-06-2001 919423041265 Indian OPEN SEAT

200108174 503009 ALI RIZVI
SYED RAZI 
HAIDER FAHMI GULNAZ FATMA RIZVI GNNO 18-07-2000 918447423429 Indian OPEN SEAT

410103561 503030 TEJASVI P
K 
PANNEERSELVAM J PANGAJAM SCNO 20-06-2001 919444138734 Indian OPEN SEAT

410100100 503031 NISHVAN S SARAVANAN T S MADHURI G BCNO 26-03-2001 919884499843 Indian OPEN SEAT

300202212 503035 SWATI YADAV
JITENDRA SINGH 
YADAV SUKHDEVI YADAV BCNO 27-11-2000 918349079798 Indian OPEN SEAT

411404693 503047 SNEHA E ELANGO S CHITRA E BCNO 13-02-2002 919894587459 Indian OPEN SEAT

120400241 503054
P MURALI 
PRIYA

P MURALI 
MOHAN REDDY P MOHANA MADHAVI EWNO 26-03-2002 917989015399 Indian OPEN SEAT

220700493 503055
ZALA HARDIK 
NARSHIBHAI

ZALA 
NARSHIBHAI 
RANABHAI BHARTIBEN SCNO 24-06-2001 919824868100 Indian OPEN SEAT

311519010 503059
UMESH LAHU 
BHAVARE LAHU BHAVARE SANGITA BHAVARE STNO 11-03-2000 917741006974 Indian OPEN SEAT

120605730 503064
JALADI 
KARTHIK

JALADI 
SRINIVASA RAO JALADI GRACE VIMALA SCNO 26-08-2000 919515586981 Indian OPEN SEAT

390600853 503077
JANARDHAN 
DAMOR SITARAM DAMOR MEENA DAMOR STNO 28-10-2000 917726848065 Indian OPEN SEAT
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411000807 503088 KEERTHANA K

R 
KALYANASUNDAR
AM N MADHUMATHI BCNO 30-06-2002 919443133743 Indian OPEN SEAT

410123187 503094
MARIA SARAH 
J JOSEPH JERARD M ANNIE MARY ANITHA BCNO 20-04-2002 917358677557 Indian OPEN SEAT

311125934 503101
VISHAL SUNIL 
LANJEWAR

SUNIL SAMBHAJI 
LANJEWAR

ANJIRA SUNIL 
LANJEWAR SCNO 04-03-2000 918530968192 Indian OPEN SEAT

440708447 503127 VIKAS
GURUDEV 
PRASAD SUNDARPATI STNO 10-01-1998 916307195221 Indian OPEN SEAT

420116592 503144
MOODU 
SWATHI MOODU EERYA MOODU VIJAYA STNO 18-05-2001 916305851704 Indian OPEN SEAT

410208056 503149 DAKSHANA R S RAMANUJAM J NIRUBA RANI BCNO 04-07-2000 919865441724 Indian OPEN SEAT

440828663 503156 RIYA ANAND SUGREEV KUMAR PUSHPA JAISWAR SCNO 16-05-1996 918840860452 Indian OPEN SEAT

120606348 503198
TATAPUDI 
LIKITH VYDHYA

TATAPUDI 
KANAKA RAJU TATAPUDI MANJULA SCNO 07-01-1998 918333918940 Indian OPEN SEAT

311001088 503201

JADHAV 
SAMRUDDHI 
DEEPAK

JADHAV DEEPAK 
SHANKAR

JADHAV ARCHANA 
DEEPAK GNNO 17-11-2001 917666555657 Indian OPEN SEAT

390400474 503206

MOHAMMED 
SAQLAIN 
NAWAZ

MOHAMMED 
RAMZAN HAMIDA BANO BCNO 28-11-2000 919414494999 Indian OPEN SEAT

220803548 503218
SHAILAJA 
GUPTA

SREESATYANARAY
AN GUPTA NEELAM DEVI BCNO 26-09-2000 918949957619 Indian OPEN SEAT

430102533 503221
BARNALI 
TRIPURA

KRISHNA DHAN 
TRIPURA

BISHNU LAXMI 
TRIPURA STNO 31-12-1999 918731802666 Indian OPEN SEAT

281113028 503225 ABHIRAMI B S SABU G BINDU G SCNO 22-03-1998 919526669468 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270222795 503230 SAMHITHA M
M 
SUBRAMANYAM

M SAVITHA 
SUBRAMANYAM BCNO 05-04-2002 919108365444 Indian OPEN SEAT

280703793 503243
RICHA REHEJA 
SALIDAS P K SALIDAS M K PADMINI STNO 22-02-1997 919496374787 Indian OPEN SEAT

410800308 503264
DEEPTHI SHRI 
S SENTHILKUMAR S PRIYA VELUSAMY BCNO 21-09-2001 919442387748 Indian OPEN SEAT

400100181 503290
KARAN 
MALAKAR AJIT KUMAR SANJU DEVI GNNO 09-04-2000 918927279423 Indian OPEN SEAT

120608362 503309
SAKETH RAM 
MATTAPALLI

MATTAPALLI 
RAM KUMAR MATTAPALLI SWAPNA GNNO 03-07-2002 917337254083 Indian OPEN SEAT

440104726 503320 HARSH YADAV SPS YADAV SHUSHAMA BCNO 26-02-1999 917906195934 Indian OPEN SEAT

420135540 503323
KUNCHALA 
MAHESWARI

KUNCHALA 
MADHU

KUNCHALA SUBBA 
RATNAM BCNO 10-10-2000 919848262385 Indian OPEN SEAT

311017347 503339
KASHMIRA 
PATIL DEODUTTA PATIL KAVITA PATIL SCNO 31-01-2001

368493267336
84 Indian OPEN SEAT

281100350 503344
ABIN S 
DARWIN DARWIN C SHEEMA DARWIN BCNO 21-12-1999 919567423916 Indian OPEN SEAT

310700280 503371
JAYDEEP 
SUNIL KALE

SUNIL 
SHAMRAOJI KALE JAYA SUNIL KALE BCNO 24-03-2001 919011113564 Indian OPEN SEAT

281001906 503384 VINITHA V VISWANATHAN SUBASHINI SCNO 11-05-1996 919605157813 Indian OPEN SEAT

440704099 503396 SIMRAN SINGH
DEVENDRA 
PRATAP SINGH DIVYA SINGH GNNO 02-02-2000 919919100861 Indian OPEN SEAT

280609966 503408 FEBA RAJESH RAJESH JOHN SHEEMA JOHN GNNO 07-06-2001 918606891194 Indian OPEN SEAT

390316718 503409

ANANYA 
KRISHAN 
GARG SWAPNIL GARG MONIKA GARG GNNO 25-08-2001 919416872908 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390325060 503440

ADITYA 
PRAKASH 
SHARMA HARIOM SHARMA REKHA SHARMA GNNO 31-01-2001 917568038992 Indian OPEN SEAT

410118980 503469
NITHISH 
KUMAR E EKAMBARAM D SUMATHI R BCNO 25-08-2001 917708260059 Indian OPEN SEAT

140214086 503480
UPASANA 
TALUKDAR

UDDHAB 
CHANDRA 
TALUKDAR PRANITA TALUKDAR GNPH 04-03-2001 919401094121 Indian OPEN SEAT

300301169 503523
DEEPSHIKHA 
DHURVEY

MOHPAT SINGH 
DHURVEY BATIYA BAI DHURVEY STNO 16-10-1998 919993758393 Indian OPEN SEAT

420136052 503542
MARIYA 
MOHAMMADI

MD MANZOOR 
HUSSAIN UMME SALEEMA BCNO 23-08-2002 918106335306 Indian OPEN SEAT

300105436 503577 ADITI JAIN
RAVINDRA 
KUMAR JAIN REENA JAIN GNNO 22-03-2000 916264190445 Indian OPEN SEAT

420138683 503596
AAKANKSHA 
MARPU

SUDHAKAR BABU 
MARPU DURGA DEVI MARPU SCNO 17-10-2000 918639032039 Indian OPEN SEAT

311103233 503599
ARKE SHIVANI 
SHRIPAT SHRIPAT ARKE LALITA STNO 02-12-1999 917741845310 Indian OPEN SEAT

460901573 503602
NABANITA 
BARMAN BINOD BARMAN KARABI BARMAN SCNO 18-07-2000 917001997880 Indian OPEN SEAT

200100341 503615 YAJUR DAWAR
TARUN KUMAR 
DAWAR MINAKSHI DAWAR BCNO 21-03-2000 919654468587 Indian OPEN SEAT

280300709 503619
ARCHANA 
VIJAYAN VIJAYAN VIBINA BCNO 08-11-2000 919961705223 Indian OPEN SEAT

410701648 503631 MAFFI J G JOHN VICTOR S JOSPHIN LYLA BCNO 07-06-2001 917639964883 Indian OPEN SEAT

300303794 503643 ROSHANI SONI
ARUN KUMAR 
SONI JAYANTI SONI GNNO 13-01-2000 919754814949 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311002836 503645

SANKHE 
BRAJNATH 
JAYWANT

JAYWANT DEVJI 
SANKHE

BHAVNA JAYWANT 
SANKHE BCNO 01-07-2001 919518780381 Indian OPEN SEAT

410800929 503669
N MANI 
PANDIYAR

NANDHA KUMAR 
M RATHIKA N BCNO 09-09-2001 919566324505 Indian OPEN SEAT

260200564 503686
SWETA 
SURYAVANSHI

MANOJ KUMAR 
SINGH SANGITA SINGH GNNO 21-03-2000 919905388952 Indian OPEN SEAT

280107128 503705 GOKUL RAJ GOPAKUMAR R BINDHU A R GNNO 09-03-1996 917560939629 Indian OPEN SEAT

390300852 503707 ITI TIWARI
ASHOK KUMAR 
TIWARI SUNITA TIWARI GNNO 23-04-2001 917424819334 Indian OPEN SEAT

411002538 503708 SNEKHA G G GANESAN G MALA BCNO 08-08-1999 919487440460 Indian OPEN SEAT

410114366 503720 KARTHIKA T
THIRUVENGADA
M E SARASWATHI T BCNO 08-01-2001 919677248468 Indian OPEN SEAT

410124004 503726 VARSHA V S VENKATESAN V SUMATHI BCNO 28-10-1999 918667726114 Indian OPEN SEAT

420129556 503737
JILLA 
PRAVALLIKA

JILLA SRIDHAR 
BABU JILLA VIJAYA LAXMI SCNO 10-05-2000 919985345191 Indian OPEN SEAT

410118630 503743 SOUNDARYA G

GANAPATHY 
SUBRAMANIAN A 
R BHUVANESWARI L GNNO 27-03-2002 918754514336 Indian OPEN SEAT

390305609 503745
AARUSHI 
BHANDARI AJAY BHANDARI BHAWNA BHANDARI GNNO 09-06-2001 918875546000 Indian OPEN SEAT

320104721 503748
JEMA 
NINGSHEN

NINGSHEN 
CHIHANRING NINGSHEN SARAH STNO 19-12-1998 917085631986 Indian OPEN SEAT

310102364 503756

JAGTAP 
NILAKSHADA 
NILESH

NILESH 
RAMCHANDRA 
JAGTAP

SUWARNA NILESH 
JAGTAP SCNO 06-12-2000 919850256434 Indian OPEN SEAT

410117926 503763 NIVEDA J JAWAHAR TS GEETHA C BCNO 22-03-2001 919677511137 Indian OPEN SEAT

420201439 503772 JADI ROOPA JADI BHOOMAIAH JADI LAXMI SCNO 30-09-2001
969187900996
91 Indian OPEN SEAT
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430101310 503814
ANGKITA 
BHOWMIK

MIHIR CHANDRA 
BHOWMIK SILPI DAS SCNO 22-12-2000 919436570127 Indian OPEN SEAT

120516155 503835
CHINTA 
APARNA

CHINTA 
MANIKANTA 
KUMAR CHINTA PADMAVATHI GNNO 26-03-2002 917989497763 Indian OPEN SEAT

360407217 503840

RONAK 
KUMAR 
SAHOO

RAJENDRA 
KUMAR PAIKRAY GITANJALI PAIKRAY BCNO 15-08-2001 917978054252 Indian OPEN SEAT

430100946 503852

URJASWI 
DUTTA 
CHOUDHURY

PRADIP DUTTA 
CHOUDHURY MAITREYI DE GNNO 10-01-2001 918787749506 Indian OPEN SEAT

410116361 503863

ASLAM 
THOTTAKURIC
HI ANSAR ALI ANSAR ALI IMRANA BEGUM BCNO 12-01-2002 919940144099 NRI OPEN SEAT

200107845 503914
PRIYANJANA 
KRISHNA

BASANT 
NARAYAN SINGH MINKI SINGH GNNO 21-05-2000 919899200499 Indian OPEN SEAT

311019028 503936
UMAIR ABRAR 
QURAISHI

ABRAR YAKOOB 
QURAISHI

SAFIYA ABRAR 
QURAISHI BCNO 23-10-1999 919326287771 Indian OPEN SEAT

160111430 503937
PRIYANKA 
BHATIA

RAVINDER 
BHATIA SHUB LATA SCNO 14-05-1999 918544748783 Indian OPEN SEAT

260301537 503941 SHURUTI
SANTOSH 
KUMAR SINGH MANJU SINGH GNNO 26-02-2001 918210493597 Indian OPEN SEAT

220104560 503965 NIKITA PATEL
MOHANBHAI 
PATEL MANJULABEN PATEL BCNO 26-08-2001 919429338559 Indian OPEN SEAT

310410734 503987

NARALE 
ANUSHKA 
RAJENDRA RAJENDRA PRATIBHA BCNO 22-05-2000 919423727836 Indian OPEN SEAT
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340100965 503990
SAIZAMPUIA 
KHAWLHRING LALDUHAWMA LALTLANMAWII SAILO STNO 26-11-1998 918974811382 Indian OPEN SEAT

411205862 503996 NITYASRI L LAKSHMANAN G ARASI LAKSHMANAN BCNO 29-04-2002 917904877411 Indian OPEN SEAT
311018309 504023 RAPUNZEL SHANKAR ASHA SCNO 30-04-1999 919819969499 Indian OPEN SEAT

200143456 504044
SURBHI 
KUMAR RAJESH KUMAR PREETI SCNO 07-11-2001 918826910227 Indian OPEN SEAT

281101302 504063 JASMINE S V SELVARAJ P VASANTHAKUMARI P BCNO 18-11-2000 917092892465 Indian OPEN SEAT

430102325 504120
SINIYA 
DEBBARMA

SUBRATA 
DEBBARMA PUSPA DEBBARMA STNO 02-03-2002 919774679727 Indian OPEN SEAT

460404100 504139 SOURAV TUDU SAMARLAL TUDU MAHAMAYA TUDU STNO 22-09-1999 919800149104 Indian OPEN SEAT

450201247 504149
YOGITA 
SHARMA

KHIMANAND 
SHARMA KHASHTI SHARMA GNNO 13-02-2000 918218100340 Indian OPEN SEAT

311002231 504192
MAHIMA 
MHAPSEKAR

VISHWANATH 
MHAPSEKAR

VAISHNAVI 
MHAPSEKAR EWNO 07-12-2001 917021285697 Indian OPEN SEAT

440803179 504200 MITUL SINGH MANOJ KUMAR MAMTA BCNO 06-08-2000 918604601528 Indian OPEN SEAT

200141053 504214 PAYAL JITENDER KUMAR ANITA SCNO 18-12-2000 919312843846 Indian OPEN SEAT

311807030 504229

SRUSHTI 
SHYAM 
GHARAT SHYAM GHARAT

SHWETA SHYAM 
GHARAT BCNO 19-08-2001 917768852029 Indian OPEN SEAT

210100959 504297

AMISHA 
VIKRANT 
BHOGTE

VIKRANT 
SADANAND 
BHOGTE

SUNETRA VIKRANT 
BHOGTE BCNO 18-07-2001 918623996932 Indian OPEN SEAT

150208663 504306
AAROHI 
KASHYAP

ASHUTOSH 
KUMAR SEEMA GUPTA BCNO 09-04-2001 917004820802 Indian OPEN SEAT

270605402 504324
KAVYA 
SHAHAPUR

ASHOK 
SHAHAPUR

MEENAXI ASHOK 
SHAHAPUR SCNO 31-03-2001 919449169117 Indian OPEN SEAT

370106254 504335 SANDHIYA D DHANDAPANI B ANANDHI BCNO 05-11-2001 919894789866 Indian OPEN SEAT
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370106975 504351
VASANTHKUM
AR P PATCHIYAPPAN SUBBULAKSHMI BCNO 14-01-2000 919443481140 Indian OPEN SEAT

200125504 504354 RUCHI YADAV KRISHAN KUMAR RAMKALA BCNO 28-01-2001 917728013458 Indian OPEN SEAT

270106412 504362
KARTIKEYA 
BAGEWADI CHANNABASAPPA SUNITA BCNO 08-05-2001 919513001094 Indian OPEN SEAT

200142735 504452
SAUBHAGYA 
SINGH

PANKAJ KUMAR 
SINGH SANGEETA SINGH GNNO 26-12-1999 919582974171 Indian OPEN SEAT

380300990 504471 ISHVEET KAUR BALJIT SINGH PARAMJIT KAUR BCNO 14-09-2001 919501762064 Indian OPEN SEAT
410105291 504472 AJETH R RAJALINGAM H ANNATHANGAM R BCNO 13-03-2000 919025910470 Indian OPEN SEAT

410600632 504478 PRADEEPAN K KRISHNAVELU R SIVASANKARI K BCNO 04-03-2002 919965278588 Indian OPEN SEAT

310905566 504484

BAHIRAM 
AJINKYA 
JAGANNATH JAGANNATH BHARATI STNO 05-05-2000 919579993037 Indian OPEN SEAT

300307117 504495
SHUBHANGI 
PATEL RAKESH PATEL VANDANA PATEL BCNO 21-02-1999 918889518805 Indian OPEN SEAT

311119606 504560

SHRUTI 
JITENDRA 
CHAURASIA

JITENDRA 
KUMAR 
CHAURASIA

NIRUPMA JITENDRA 
CHAURASIA BCNO 20-10-2000 918789364875 Indian OPEN SEAT

280805776 504574 DEVINA P
PURUSHOTHAMA
N PANAKKADA PREMALATHA C BCNO 26-12-2000 919401350008 Indian OPEN SEAT

311006128 504625

MANSI 
CHANDRAKAN
T MHATRE

CHANDRAKANT 
KARPUR MHATRE

SUNITA 
CHANDRAKANT 
MHATRE BCNO 02-08-2000 917710905059 Indian OPEN SEAT

220900840 504643
DEVANSHI 
LUHAR

KAILASHKUMAR 
LUHAR BHAWANA LUHAR GNNO 22-12-2001 919725554750 Indian OPEN SEAT

410606625 504650 INDRAJITH R RAMSANKAR G HEMALATHA R BCNO 27-05-2002 919443150670 Indian OPEN SEAT

270701183 504660 B S SRUSTI
B SUBASH 
CHANDRA B SHILPA SHREE STNO 07-04-2001 919591564356 Indian OPEN SEAT
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380501877 504661
NOORDEEP 
KAUR KULDEEP SINGH RAJDEEP KAUR SCNO 03-09-2001 919814283335 Indian OPEN SEAT

440404686 504667
KIRTI 
CHAUDHARY SANJAY SINGH INDU DEVI EWNO 06-03-2000 919627683474 Indian OPEN SEAT

460804235 504751 RAKTIM HABIB
HABIBUR 
RAHAMAN RAHIMA KHATUN BCNO 20-09-1999 918617791522 Indian OPEN SEAT

281207112 504769 HARINI
MUNIRATHINAM 
KM S EZHILARASI BCNO 21-07-2001 919488752270 Indian OPEN SEAT

460501408 504788 POMI BASAK
SUDHANSHU 
BASAK ALPANA BASAK BCNO 02-05-2001 918145599163 Indian OPEN SEAT

311020386 504821
GOHIL DHRUV 
RAJNIKANT RAJNIKANT GOHIL JAYSHREE BEN SCNO 27-08-2001 919869213327 Indian OPEN SEAT

390346632 504837
NITIN KUMAR 
BAIRWA

RAMKHILARI 
BAIRWA CHATRO DEVI SCNO 01-01-1990 919772434717 Indian OPEN SEAT

220701205 504862

MUHAMMAD 
MUNIR 
SUNNIVORA

MUHAMMAD 
IRFAN 
SUNNIVORA

SADIA IRFAN 
SUNNIVORA GNNO 24-12-2001 918238607866 NRI OPEN SEAT

270606740 504900
AISHWARYA 
HULAKUND MUTTEPPA MAHADEVI BCNO 02-09-2001 919740029798 Indian OPEN SEAT

390331229 504920
DIVYA 
SHARMA

RAJKUMAR 
SHARMA SEEMA SHARMA GNNO 07-03-2001 919413541753 Indian OPEN SEAT

311022881 504938 SHREYA SANJEEV SHIVANI GNNO 22-06-2000 919422087636 Indian OPEN SEAT
460821239 504951 ANIK ROY BANU ROY MANISHA ROY SCNO 23-06-2000 917074112068 Indian OPEN SEAT

280815269 504957
ANIKA 
ANANDAN ANANDAN K P BABY TESSY K P BCNO 05-10-2000 919249553033 Indian OPEN SEAT

410123054 505006
S K 
VENKHATESH S KARUNAKARAN T G UMA MAHESWARI BCNO 16-10-2000 917338998192 Indian OPEN SEAT

440304161 505014
ANKITA 
CHAUDHARY HARISH CHANDRA

MITHLESH 
CHAUDHARY SCNO 12-03-2001 919368273536 Indian OPEN SEAT
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441000054 505039
RUCHIKA 
SINGH

SATISH KUMAR 
CHAUHAN MANTESH CHAUHAN GNNO 03-07-1999 918290227795 Indian OPEN SEAT

200114220 505060
VANSHIKA 
SINGH DAS

KHITI RANJAN 
DAS MADHU SINGH DAS GNNO 04-05-2001 919811083860 Indian OPEN SEAT

270208898 505094 ANUPRIYA A
ANILKUMAR 
GOKHALE ANITA SCNO 30-12-2000 917892574315 Indian OPEN SEAT

410906265 505123
MURALI 
KRISHNA N NANDAKUMAR V VIJAYALAKSHMI G BCNO 26-03-2002 919495533111 Indian OPEN SEAT

410104580 505125 ANANDSAI S

G 
SURYANARAYANA
N JAYASUDHA S GNNO 05-08-2002 919500071967 Indian OPEN SEAT

311012409 505133
SHAIKH 
AFREEN MOHD JASEEM SAMEENA SHAIKH GNNO 25-05-1997 919867578375 Indian OPEN SEAT

280310131 505157
CHANDHANA 
M A K R ASHOKAN MAYA DEVI K C BCNO 30-06-2000 919400876960 Indian OPEN SEAT

390402979 505159
VIVEK KUMAR 
AHARI

PHOOL CHAND 
AHARI LALITA AHARI STNO 07-09-2000 917297928775 Indian OPEN SEAT

460701443 505171 SAMIR SHEE BHARAT SHEE NAMITA SHEE GNNO 22-03-2000 919733306834 Indian OPEN SEAT

220101588 505173
VAIBHAVI 
TIWARI

MAHESH KUMAR 
TIWARI NEELAM TIWARI GNNO 13-09-2002 919560460352 Indian OPEN SEAT

200154332 505190
SAKSHI 
TANWAR DINESH KUMAR SUDESH DEVI SCNO 16-12-2002 918810418710 Indian OPEN SEAT

270212137 505203
SIDDHARAMRE
DDY PATIL SHIVARAJ SHASHIKALA GNNO 22-04-2000 917619240207 Indian OPEN SEAT

280306622 505298 K M AGHNA
MOHANACHAND
RAN K R REKHA M B BCNO 27-12-2000 919895526113 Indian OPEN SEAT

230208621 505308
NIMISHA 
GOGIA

SUDERSHAN 
GOGIA POONAM GOGIA GNNO 26-08-2001 919811087934 Indian OPEN SEAT

130102007 505318 TELI MILLI TELI BANI TELI META STNO 20-09-2000 919612595415 Indian OPEN SEAT

280705951 505341
DHAYA M 
MATHEW MATHEW M V

ANNAMMA 
YOHANNAN GNNO 31-07-2001 919446858523 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270804537 505358
JAYASHREE B 
NAYAKA

BANGARA 
NAYAKA V KAVITHA B NAYAKA STNO 17-12-2001 919663507969 Indian OPEN SEAT

410910823 505405 SHARULATA P PALANISAMY MUTHULAXMI BCNO 22-06-2001 918489553566 Indian OPEN SEAT
281112812 505425 ANITA V S S VINCENT SHEEJA C P BCNO 14-04-2001 919995728432 Indian OPEN SEAT

270106108 505434
CHETAN 
GADAGAIGOL SADASHIV SHOBHA BCNO 05-07-2000 919731298286 Indian OPEN SEAT

270202070 505467 DISHA H N

H N 
NANJUNDASWAM
Y B S THEJASWINI BCNO 23-12-2001 919448741333 Indian OPEN SEAT

380500558 505473
GUNBIR 
SINGH GANDA ARVINDER SINGH PREET KAUR GNNO 22-08-2001 918553013000 Indian OPEN SEAT

440505359 505575
MOHAMMAD 
NASEEM KHAN

MOHARRAM ALI 
KHAN SHAKIRRUN NISHA GNNO 03-09-2001 917310476553 Indian OPEN SEAT

420124332 505580

ANGELA 
GRACE 
ABRAHAM SAJI ABRAHAM BINU S ABRAHAM GNNO 25-08-2001 919440313243 Indian OPEN SEAT

430102191 505642 EKATA BISWAS KARTIK BISWAS KAJAL RANI SARKAR SCNO 14-05-2000 917005570398 Indian OPEN SEAT
410116482 505645 KABILAN A ARUMUGAM G MANJULA J BCNO 05-11-2001 919943407878 Indian OPEN SEAT

270228396 505650 SHRAVANI M MUNIRAJAPPA V RAVANAMMA SCNO 03-11-2001 919902196395 Indian OPEN SEAT
200130468 505653 DHRITI JAIN GAGAN JAIN MANJULA JAIN GNNO 12-08-2000 919810295385 Indian OPEN SEAT

170200560 505720
U ATCHYUTH 
KUMAR

U NAGESWARA 
RAO U SRILAXMI BCNO 26-01-2002 916302731081 Indian OPEN SEAT

450103015 505740
BHAVYA 
MITTAL HEMANT MITTAL DEEPA GNNO 17-11-2001 917302593320 Indian OPEN SEAT

410401409 505807 NAIMA ALAMSHAH JABEEN BCNO 20-10-1999 918056288927 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311009454 505824
AGRAHARI 
ANSHIKA BUDHSAGAR KESHKUMARI GNNO 01-01-1998 919867879507 Indian OPEN SEAT

410906938 505829 HARINI R RAMAN M VIMALA R BCNO 06-02-2001 919787108828 Indian OPEN SEAT
150230880 505834 ANKIT RAJ RAJ KUMAR RAY KRISHNA DEVI BCNO 31-07-2000 917091509325 Indian OPEN SEAT

270239136 505841
MOHAMMED 
AFNAN

MOHAMMED 
MUKHTAR TAHSEEN BANU BCNO 10-03-2001 919902994085 Indian OPEN SEAT

410107303 505843 A SUCHITHRA S ASHOK KUMAR C KOKILA DEVI SCNO 31-08-1999 918637686773 Indian OPEN SEAT

270710451 505858
MANJOOSHA 
G

GANGADHARAPP
A B R SHASHIKALA K T STNO 03-11-1999 919448717023 Indian OPEN SEAT

360500504 505872

AURITRA 
ANJLEEN 
BEHERA

AKSHAYA KUMAR 
BEHERA JAYASHREE BEHERA SCNO 14-03-2000 919437902608 Indian OPEN SEAT

200135041 505893
SIMRAN 
TOMAR ANIL TOMAR SUMAN TOMAR GNNO 07-06-2001 919045012602 Indian OPEN SEAT

330100200 505901

ELEANOR 
SHARON 
PARIAT

VEMBER 
ROOSAN 
CHALLAM LARISA PARIAT STNO 12-02-2000 919436106389 Indian OPEN SEAT

310701967 505909
RITIKA SUNIL 
TILOKANI

SUNIL 
NARAYANDAS 
TILOKANI MITA SUNIL TILOKANI GNNO 19-09-2001 918669057568 Indian OPEN SEAT

411101160 505922 SUBASH M MATHIALAGAN T SANTHI BCNO 21-01-2002 919443027396 Indian OPEN SEAT

280100036 505928

HRIDYA 
PARVATHY 
NITHIN NITHIN K RAJ SHEEJAMBIKA S SCNO 28-08-2001 919447145738 Indian OPEN SEAT

390300003 505937
SAMEER 
AHMAD IDRISH ALI FIRADOSH BANO GNNO 01-01-2000 919950211868 Indian OPEN SEAT

430102462 505941 DEBARPITA DE BIDHAN DE MOUSUMI DAS DE GNNO 01-01-2001 918787312012 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120511602 505955

CHINTHALA 
GEETHIKA 
PRIYA

C SATHISH 
KUMAR C GOWRI BCNO 26-10-2001 919390073523 Indian OPEN SEAT

200118900 505965 LALREMRUATI
JOSEPH 
ZOSANGZUALA

P C 
SANGHMINGTHANGI STNO 26-09-1997 918974206817 Indian OPEN SEAT

440402749 505966 NIVI AGARWAL
NEERAJ KUMAR 
AGARWAL VINEETA AGARWAL GNNO 28-09-2000 919927312539 Indian OPEN SEAT

390603867 505978 AVINASH SONI JAGDISH SONI JAMANA SONI BCNO 08-07-1999 918769900631 Indian OPEN SEAT

220101212 505984
PRAGATI 
BHARAI VIJAYKUMAR MINABEN STNO 11-03-2001 917433888411 Indian OPEN SEAT

120205292 505985
SHAIK 
FARZANA S AMEER BASHA SHAIK AFROZ BCNO 02-08-1998 918106785987 Indian OPEN SEAT

270243957 505988 R REVATHY G RAMESH R THARA BCNO 17-08-1999 919738380779 Indian OPEN SEAT

420101846 506014
BAIRAM 
SHYLAJA BAIRAM AILAIAH BAIRAM SAROJANA SCNO 28-05-2001 917981258874 Indian OPEN SEAT

120516450 506020 URVI VINAY
VINAY 
CHANDRAPPA ULOOPI K S GNNO 09-04-2001 919666404455 Indian OPEN SEAT

130101352 506040
MUMTA 
TAMUT KANGKI TAMUT NATUNG TAMUT STNO 30-07-2000 919612468968 Indian OPEN SEAT

270701115 506046
SHRUSHTI S 
KANAGALI

SANJAY S 
KANAGALI VANITA S KANAGALI BCNO 04-10-1999 919036519456 Indian OPEN SEAT

281115848 506080 HONEY S LAL NOWSHAD LAL M SEBEENA A BCNO 16-12-2000 919400228573 Indian OPEN SEAT
300306364 506107 STUTI KHARE PEEYUSH KHARE KRATI KHARE GNNO 07-03-2001 918989504010 Indian OPEN SEAT

270305821 506120
CHANDANA D 
M

MALLIKARJUNA B 
S SOUBHAGYA BCNO 06-05-2001 918722634300 Indian OPEN SEAT

410211107 506124
KARTHIK 
BALAJI G L

LAKSHMAN DAS 
B G JAYANTHI KUMARI R BCNO 10-11-2000 917708693535 Indian OPEN SEAT

440901846 506127 NIKITA TYAGI ANIL TYAGI REKHA TYAGI GNNO 23-11-2000 919997831124 Indian OPEN SEAT
410108980 506157 A SNEHA D ANBUMANI A TAMILSELVI BCNO 09-08-2001 919176633545 Indian OPEN SEAT
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410303687 506160 KIRUTHIKA M
MAHESH 
KANNAN M PREMA M BCNO 15-05-2001 919894457006 Indian OPEN SEAT

440301900 506176
MEHWISH 
ATEEQ ATEEQ AHMAD MAINA BEGUM BCNO 12-03-2001 919837126259 Indian OPEN SEAT

311017229 506196

SANKALP 
SUGRIV 
RAJPANGE

SUGRIV 
SHAMRAO 
RAJPANGE

ARCHANA SUGRIV 
RAJPANGE SCNO 03-04-2002 919869072431 Indian OPEN SEAT

311208442 506215

SIMRAN 
SHAILENDRA 
BANSODE

SHAILENDRA B 
BANSODE VAISHALI S BANSODE SCNO 03-04-2000

654598231035
45 Indian OPEN SEAT

370101828 506235
AKASHSUNDA
R P

PANNEERSELVAM 
 M DEVI M SCNO 09-09-2000 919443139445 Indian OPEN SEAT

440601308 506257 MOHIT JAIN
MUKESH KUMAR 
JAIN SONIYA JAIN GNNO 08-06-2000 919415508223 Indian OPEN SEAT

411202203 506267 MUHILAN A ARIVAZHAGAN A MULLAI E SCNO 24-07-2001 919486676412 Indian OPEN SEAT
281112133 506299 VISHAK R L RAJAN NADAR LALITHAMBIKA BCNO 17-03-2000 919746725020 Indian OPEN SEAT

270238139 506337
VAISHNAVISH
ANCHINAL

SURESHHANCHIN
AL LALITHASHANCHINAL GNNO 17-05-2000 919902955566 Indian OPEN SEAT

410608078 506367 AISWARYA SENTHIL KUMAR THANGA MEENAKSHI BCNO 20-10-2001 919489705756 Indian OPEN SEAT

170201939 506462 ANSHUL
MAHABAL 
PRASAD SHOBHA GNNO 01-03-1999 918299336309 Indian OPEN SEAT

441001999 506463
PRIYA 
PARASHAR

LAXMI KANT 
PARASHAR KUSUM PARASHAR GNNO 27-03-1999 919810569123 Indian OPEN SEAT

460406074 506465
SUPRAVAT 
MURMU

SATISH CHANDRA 
MURMU INDRAMONI MURMU STNO 02-12-1997 919775301789 Indian OPEN SEAT

200154982 506492
HIMADRI 
MECH AJIT MECH KALPANA MECH STNO 13-05-1998 917896718301 Indian OPEN SEAT

170101538 506523
VINAY 
SONKAR

RAMBHAGAT 
SONKAR DURGA SONKAR BCNO 20-06-2001 918827179756 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390500466 506582

ASHTHA 
KUMARI 
YADAV

KRISHNA KUMAR 
YADAV AMARAVATI YADAV EWNO 27-03-1999 919978821563 Indian OPEN SEAT

420100523 506591
K G ADITYA 
KUMAR

K G 
RAMACHANDRA K G ARUNA SCNO 26-03-1999 918985019338 Indian OPEN SEAT

200133011 506612
RAJ DAS 
TIWARI

SANTRI PRASAD 
TIWARI DEVKI TIWARI EWNO 28-07-2000 917974484317 Indian OPEN SEAT

150207369 506650
TANMAYA 
KHUSHI

ARUN KUMAR 
SRIVASTAVA

MANISHA 
SHRIVASTAVA GNNO 22-12-2001 917541816112 Indian OPEN SEAT

410610195 506661 M V KAVYA M VEERAN
R SUSMITHA 
GUNAVATHY SCNO 11-09-2001 919994497112 Indian OPEN SEAT

380100200 506671
TAVLEEN 
KAUR

PARVINDER JIT 
SINGH RAVINDER KAUR SCNO 12-09-2001 919501319685 Indian OPEN SEAT

200157928 506729 VED PAL LAKH PAT KANYA BCNO 08-07-1992 919582768582 Indian OPEN SEAT

270800493 506737
M 
MEGANTHAA P MURUGESAN P MATHESWARI BCNO 18-08-2001 918892117315 Indian OPEN SEAT

200150880 506743
SIMRANJEET 
KAUR NARINDER SINGH JASVINDER KAUR EWNO 11-01-2001 919999374629 Indian OPEN SEAT

410207839 506760
SURENDAR 
KARTHICK VELMURUGAN AMSAVENI SCNO 27-11-2001 917502956639 Indian OPEN SEAT

411206570 506797 SINDHU S SUBRAMANIAN P AKILA S BCNO 09-05-2002 919943727967 Indian OPEN SEAT
120203604 506807 IKSHU JAIN AMRIT KUMAR BABY RANI GNNO 17-01-2000 917416111585 Indian OPEN SEAT

360301005 506815
ASHLESHA 
MADALA KORA MADALA REETA RANI MADALA GNNO 30-06-2000 919437784458 Indian OPEN SEAT

281200628 506821 SANDRA SHAJI SHAJI JOSE T SHEEBA SHAJI GNNO 19-08-2000 919387159766 Indian OPEN SEAT

311009512 506828

SIMRAN 
KALPESH 
PETHANI KALPESH PETHANI KAMINI PETHANI GNNO 29-11-1999 919930332969 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420130571 506915

J SRINIVAS 
DATTA 
PRASAD

G JAYAVANTH 
RAO D SHAKUNTHALA RAO K GNNO 07-03-2001 919394566670 Indian OPEN SEAT

200137400 506931 SOFIA
KHOMAN PETER 
TANGKHUL SANTINA STNO 29-08-2002 918447417907 Indian OPEN SEAT

440801085 506935
KALLOL 
VERMA C K VERMA NEERA VERMA GNNO 21-05-2000 919415652347 Indian OPEN SEAT

280710837 506938

CLINCE K 
MOONNUKAN
DATHIL KUNJUMON JAYAMMA BCNO 01-04-2000 918907449855 Indian OPEN SEAT

420134426 506952
ARASAVILLI 
DIVYA

ARASAVILLI 
MAHESWARA 
RAO ARASAVILLI RAMA BCNO 26-02-2000 918179484568 Indian OPEN SEAT

311808392 506953

PAWAR 
ASHLESHA 
GULAB GULAB VISHAKHA SCNO 02-01-2001 919768216676 Indian OPEN SEAT

380300412 506985
JEEVANJOT 
KAUR

KULWINDER 
SINGH KAMALJEET KAUR GNNO 03-08-2000 919915537075 Indian OPEN SEAT

311023397 507017

JAGRUTI 
JAGATSINGH 
SANCHETI

JAGATSINGH K 
SANCHETI

DIMPLE DEVI 
JAGATSINGH SANCHETI GNNO 28-11-1999 917738217809 Indian OPEN SEAT

280307564 507046 ANJANA P K
KRISHNANKUTTY 
P M THANKAMANI SCNO 26-07-2001 919605593945 Indian OPEN SEAT

281116255 507074 LAKSHMI T N
NANDAGOPALAN 
T K CHANDRA C SCNO 24-10-2000 919526788537 Indian OPEN SEAT

270290007 507086

GURUPRASAD 
SURESH 
BALEHOSUR SURESH KAVITA SCNO 06-11-1999 918762813361 Indian OPEN SEAT

311007636 507094

TAI 
MOHAMMAD 
SUFIYAN USMANGANI SHABANA GNNO 08-02-2002 918850865478 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280309324 507140
RAJESWARI K 
R K K RAJU C K VIJAYAMMA SCNO 17-08-2000 917510544697 Indian OPEN SEAT

120611410 507142
PYDI RUCHI 
KOMAL

PYDI SOLMAN 
MADHU KUMAR PYDI RAMA LAKSHMI SCNO 12-12-2001 919391642666 Indian OPEN SEAT

200133856 507204 KHUSHBU HARIOM NEELAM BCNO 04-03-2000 918700484613 Indian OPEN SEAT

360415474 507214
AMRUTANSHU 
 ROUT NARAYAN ROUT MAMATA ROUT GNNO 21-11-1999 918917635081 Indian OPEN SEAT

270807146 507227
MONIKARAJ 
M R RAJU M LATHA H R BCNO 06-12-2001 919964444632 Indian OPEN SEAT

311007594 507234

BANKAR 
ABHIRUCHI 
AVINASH AVINASH VAISHALI SCNO 11-10-2001 919869256982 Indian OPEN SEAT

420119670 507289

PARIT 
MAMATA 
TIRUPATI TIRUPATI RAMESHWARI BCNO 11-06-2000 919820100403 Indian OPEN SEAT

390409389 507290 HAIDER ALI PEERU KHAN MAHFOOL BEGUM BCNO 12-05-1999 917726860624 Indian OPEN SEAT

281107409 507306
DIYA KRISHNA 
S H HARIPRASAD K SAJITHA R R GNNO 02-07-2001 917356866065 NRI OPEN SEAT

120606004 507328
BHAWANI 
BAGHEL RAJMAN BAGHEL SHAKUN BAGHEL STNO 20-03-2002 918770468074 Indian OPEN SEAT

311508417 507348
NAIR VINITA 
VINOD VINOD ANITA GNNO 03-10-2000 919011767037 Indian OPEN SEAT

170305000 507387
ADITYA 
SHUKLA YOGESH SHUKLA ANUPAMA SHUKLA GNNO 07-11-2000 919755311736 Indian OPEN SEAT

200135207 507393
RAVNEET 
KAUR SURINDER SINGH ANJANA SCNO 03-10-1997 919871298426 Indian OPEN SEAT

390407524 507421

BHARAT 
KUMAR 
CHOUDHARY

RAMA RAM 
CHOUDHARY TARU DEVI BCPH 25-11-1999 917023661196 Indian OPEN SEAT

220803132 507430
SANAYA 
ENGINEER

PERSI RUSI 
ENGINEER

VAHHBIZ PERSI 
ENGINEER GNNO 26-10-2001 919825147653 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270502879 507437

MUKARRAMA
H NIDA 
SHEHNAH

SHEHNAH 
NAJMUL HAQ SAIRA BANU BCNO 14-06-2001 918088363536 Indian OPEN SEAT

440815159 507494
FATIMA 
AFREEN OVAIS OVAIS MIYAN RAFAT OVAIS GNNO 06-02-2001 917905442445 Indian OPEN SEAT

311012080 507506 DEVIKA ARJUN  NAIK LEENA BCNO 28-05-2001 918433659897 Indian OPEN SEAT

270216337 507528
VAISHNAVI V 
G

VASANTH 
NARAYANA R GURUPADAMMA D SCNO 09-07-1997 919448529848 Indian OPEN SEAT

200159060 507560
SHREEJI 
MISHRA SUMAN MISHRA KALPANA MISHRA GNNO 27-01-2002 919311119713 Indian OPEN SEAT

160102489 507564
RUSHALI 
SINGLA PARVEEN SINGLA SONIA GUPTA GNNO 21-12-2000 919988810118 Indian OPEN SEAT

410400550 507631 LOGAPRIYA G GUNASEKARAN MENAKA BCNO 29-11-2001 919443968161 Indian OPEN SEAT

390202394 507637
GAUTAM 
SWAMI VINOD SWAMI SUSHILA SWAMI BCNO 02-09-1999 917733974133 Indian OPEN SEAT

270223530 507640 N HITESH C P NAGENDRAN L LATHA SCNO 21-07-2001 918310969508 Indian OPEN SEAT
200126910 507641 SRIJAN GARG SALIL GARG NEETI GARG GNNO 23-06-2002 919599191221 Indian OPEN SEAT

280400461 507677

AJEEB 
MOHAMMED 
MISHFER MUJEEB RAHMAN

LABEENA 
ABOOBACKER BCNO 31-03-2001 919495922191 Indian OPEN SEAT

280703923 507710 TOMSY TOMY TOMY GEORGE SUMY TOMY GNNO 20-05-2001 919946464234 Indian OPEN SEAT
390408902 507730 BHUDA RAM SAVA RAM MEERA DEVI BCNO 20-04-2000 919672496264 Indian OPEN SEAT
200143451 507746 SHRUTI NEERAJ JAIN SUNITA JAIN GNNO 15-09-2001 919215853599 Indian OPEN SEAT

270225370 507769
MUSKAN 
SINGH

TARNI KUMAR 
SINGH PRIYAMBDA SINGH GNNO 13-12-2001 919620188666 Indian OPEN SEAT

120205313 507773
R B MALLA 
REDDY

R B CHANDRA 
SEKHARA REDDY R B USHA KUMARI GNNO 19-07-2001 918374403469 Indian OPEN SEAT

460805230 507792
MEGHNA 
SAHOO

NIKHILENDU 
SAHOO MUKULIKA SAHOO BCNO 12-06-2001 918910271529 Indian OPEN SEAT
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180100999 507797 P N VAISHNAVI P B S MURTHY P GEETHA GNNO 31-07-2001
918794271191
87 Indian OPEN SEAT

420103631 507856 HUMA EAREM ASIF AKHTAR NIKHAT PERWEEN GNNO 10-11-1999 917682964918 Indian OPEN SEAT

270228680 507888 KEERTHANA D D DEVARAJA ANITHA K BCNO 31-03-2001 918971518570 Indian OPEN SEAT

300201517 507889
KARAN 
SAXENA VIJAY SAXENA MAMTA SAXENA GNNO 11-02-2002 919340531203 Indian OPEN SEAT

280801198 507915

SALIM ABDUL 
NAZAR 
PUDIYEDATH ABDUL NAZAR C K ZERINA C V BCNO 19-05-2001

102980780510
29 Indian OPEN SEAT

311503891 507941
DALE PREM 
ANIL ANIL MEGHA GNNO 23-07-2001 919011430071 Indian OPEN SEAT

280100040 507957
BHAGYA 
LAKSHMI S SURESH BABU JAYANTHI GNNO 07-03-2001 919497108763 Indian OPEN SEAT

311020823 507962

SAMEEKSHA 
SANJAY 
RAJGURU SANJAY HEMALATA SCNO 14-10-1999 917045873825 Indian OPEN SEAT

460807758 507986
SPANDANA 
GUHA SUDIPTA GUHA SUTAPA GHOSH GNNO 24-03-2001 919836546994 Indian OPEN SEAT

281107491 508004 BHAVYA S B
BHUVANENDRAN 
NAIR A SHEELA O EWNO 18-01-2002 919656761972 Indian OPEN SEAT

311103864 508006
ANUPAM 
THAKUR

RAJENDRASINGH 
THAKUR DEEPA THAKUR GNNO 26-07-2000 919922203553 Indian OPEN SEAT

120608569 508011
GAURI 
MONGIA PANKAJ MONGIA VANDANA MONGIA GNNO 08-02-2002 919434289975 Indian OPEN SEAT

200153487 508135
PRERNA 
CHOUHAN

SHERSINGH 
CHOUHAN MEENU CHOUHAN BCNO 07-10-1999 919871389133 Indian OPEN SEAT

281111764 508213
J SWATHY 
KRISHNA

V UNNIKRISHNA 
PILLAI JAYASREE L GNNO 23-10-2001

824894001882
48 Indian OPEN SEAT
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441110438 508257
YASH 
AGRAWAL

ANOOP 
AGRAWAL ASHRUTI AGRAWAL GNNO 04-07-2002 919839662232 Indian OPEN SEAT

440701500 508274
PRANJALI 
SINGH

PRATAP 
NARAYAN SINGH BHAGIRATHI SINGH SCNO 01-01-2000 919540170318 Indian OPEN SEAT

270810890 508288 CHANDAN B BETTAIAH JAYALAKSHMI STNO 01-11-2001 919066736143 Indian OPEN SEAT

270243309 508317 K VILOHIT
C KESHAVA 
MURTHY ACHAR S BHUVANESHWARI BCNO 07-10-2001 919880406968 Indian OPEN SEAT

440202065 508335

ANIMESH 
ANAND 
VERMA ALOK VERMA KUMUD VERMA GNNO 16-01-2000 916392154482 Indian OPEN SEAT

460900401 508337 SUBHAM DAS SANKAR DAS BITHIKA DAS SCNO 03-02-1999 918372809520 Indian OPEN SEAT

270604688 508339
SAHANA F 
GOUDAR FAKIRAPPA PARVATI STNO 14-05-2001 918496847208 Indian OPEN SEAT

200115955 508356
ANKIT 
KHANDELWAL MADAN LAL MAMTA GNNO 05-12-2000 919136393466 Indian OPEN SEAT

460602428 508363 AKASH MAJI BIMAN MAJI BHARATI MAJI SCNO 20-11-1998 918777297609 Indian OPEN SEAT

120204025 508387
MANCHINEELL
A GOPINATH M LAKSHMAIAH T PADMAVATHI GNNO 14-02-2000 919963161088 Indian OPEN SEAT

460815749 508407 RUPAK DAS PRAFULLA DAS SHIKHARANI DAS SCNO 30-08-1993 919038789112 Indian OPEN SEAT

460601052 508408
SUBHRAJYOTI 
NALUI SUKUMAR NALUI SULEKHA NALUI GNPH 01-01-2001 919007623954 Indian OPEN SEAT

270224919 508421
THRUPTI 
DEVARAJ DEVARAJA D NIRMALA B V BCNO 11-12-2001 917348832664 Indian OPEN SEAT

390602941 508500
RANJEET 
SINGH RAWAL

BHAGWAN 
SINGH RAWAL AMBA RAWAL SCNO 06-08-2000 916375336432 Indian OPEN SEAT

280309911 508504

JEMIMA 
ELIZABETH 
PAUL PAUL P THOMAS

SAPNA ELIZABETH 
PAUL GNNO 11-11-2001 919446682222 Indian OPEN SEAT
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380200186 508505
HARLEEN 
KAUR

NAGINDERPAL 
SINGH KAMALJIT SANDHU GNNO 28-10-2001 919463371949 Indian OPEN SEAT

311300515 508521
KOLAPKAR 
HARSHAL DILIP DILIP NILIMA BCNO 21-04-2002 917517942323 Indian OPEN SEAT

410109698 508584
FARHAD 
JAFEEN J

JAFARULLAH 
KHAN HANISHA BANU BCNO 13-10-2001 919790886138 Indian OPEN SEAT

311522545 508651
PATIL RAJ 
SANDIP

PATIL SANDIP 
MAHADEV SANJANA BCNO 03-03-2001 919284501051 Indian OPEN SEAT

390342576 508671
ANJALI 
MAHESHWARI

MURARI LAL 
MAHESHWARI SHAKUNTLA DEVI GNNO 07-07-2000 918107951811 Indian OPEN SEAT

390480421 508693
ASHWIN 
PANWAR

CHAIN SINGH 
PANWAR USHA PANWAR SCNO 17-06-2001 918107653766 Indian OPEN SEAT

250207188 508701

MOHAMMAD 
AYAAN 
WANCHOO

MOHAMMAD 
AYUB WANCHOO MASARAT GNNO 26-04-2000 919797908999 Indian OPEN SEAT

460825575 508741
SANKHASUBH
RA NAIYA

DIPAK KUMAR 
NAIYA TRIPTI NAIYA GNNO 30-12-2000 918617531530 Indian OPEN SEAT

350200867 508774
RENCHILO 
HUMTSOE

EZAMO 
HUMTSOE LIYANI STNO 16-03-1998 917005063971 Indian OPEN SEAT

280405161 508782
ANIRUDDHA 
PAL S S PAL KAUSHALYA PAL BCNO 21-12-1997 917800636849 Indian OPEN SEAT

150207723 508791
ADARSH 
BHARDWAJ ARJUN KUMAR SEEMA KUMARI GNPH 14-01-1999 918540999316 Indian OPEN SEAT

311213445 508805
SWAPNIL 
PAIKRAO

GANGADHAR 
PAIKRAO ARCHANA PAIKRAO SCNO 23-03-1998 917028422268 Indian OPEN SEAT

410112297 508808
ROOPA 
KRISHNAN K KUMAR K ANITHA K BCNO 25-02-2000 918637430194 Indian OPEN SEAT

170106449 508809 DIVYABHARTI TANSINGH URMILA BAI BCNO 01-07-1996 918435810567 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311800261 508820
SWARANJALI 
ARUN SARODE

ARUN MARUTI 
SARODE ANITA ARUN SARODE SCNO 23-09-2000 917977768733 Indian OPEN SEAT

270237759 508822 ATHEENA K K SURESH SINDHU M T BCNO 26-09-1999 917795516986 Indian OPEN SEAT

280803237 508834 BABINA RAJ C RAJAN C KSHAMA BHAI PK SCNO 28-01-1995 919446364080 Indian OPEN SEAT

410104734 508837 ANNAMALAI V VELU G INDIRA V BCNO 15-04-2002 919443454283 Indian OPEN SEAT
410124163 508852 NIDHISHA E ELANGOVAN J SOPHIA E GNNO 06-10-1999 919444137740 Indian OPEN SEAT

300320927 508879
RAVINDRA 
MUKATI

KANHAIYALAL 
MUKATI SUNITA MUKATI STNO 23-07-1996 919165421192 Indian OPEN SEAT

120600757 508889
KANDULA 
BEULAH

KANDULA VIJAYA 
RAO

KANDULA BHAGYA 
LAKSHMI BCNO 27-07-2000 919989590563 Indian OPEN SEAT

310802981 508897

RAHUL 
RAMCHANDRA 
 LONDHE RAMCHANDRA VANDANA SCNO 26-01-2000 919860659848 Indian OPEN SEAT

310203660 508910

NEMNAR 
SHREYA 
GOVIND GOVIND MADHURI BCNO 24-12-1999 918788285136 Indian OPEN SEAT

390608446 508913
KAUSHAL 
KUMAR GUDA NATHU LAL GUDA SANGEETA DEVI GUDA STNO 27-12-2000 917665478142 Indian OPEN SEAT

450201415 508914 GEETANJALI ANIL KUMAR GIRIJA DEVI BCNO 25-07-2000 918368039970 Indian OPEN SEAT

360410584 508921 AMLAN BAL
ATULA KUMAR 
BAL KALPANA BAL EWPH 26-03-2001 919348832994 Indian OPEN SEAT

311109195 508990

ANSH 
MAHESH 
PANDE MAHESH PANDE

SHWETA MAHESH 
PANDE GNPH 10-07-2001 919823839461 Indian OPEN SEAT

230207760 509001 PRAGATI RAKESH KUMAR SEEMA EWNO 04-11-1999 917678459091 Indian OPEN SEAT
410903742 509016 MYTHILI M MANIMARAN S PUSHPA M BCNO 28-05-2001 919095342362 Indian OPEN SEAT

420503115 509028
MUDURUKOLA 
 HARISH

MUDURUKOLA 
VIDYASAGAR

MUDURUKOLA 
SARITHA BCNO 25-12-1999 919182715419 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120513168 509046

MADDULA 
VIJAYA 
SNEHITHA

MADDULA 
SOMARAJU

MADDULA VIJAYA 
LAKSHMI EWNO 25-02-2002 919948443270 Indian OPEN SEAT

150247827 509051
KANCHAN 
SWARNIM BIPIN PANDEY BABY PANDEY BCNO 30-09-1998 919939374824 Indian OPEN SEAT

260310190 509056
NEELAM 
SOREN SANOTH SOREN SURODHANI TUDU STNO 30-04-2000 916202518797 Indian OPEN SEAT

411403539 509059 SNEHA S SELVAKUMAR J N SARALA N BCNO 14-12-2001 919344605011 Indian OPEN SEAT
411404401 509071 YUVARAJA VEMBAN SAVITHA BCNO 03-10-2000 918072346408 Indian OPEN SEAT

120102376 509100
NUTHALAPATI 
POOJA

NUTHALAPATI 
CHANDRA 
SEKHAR

NUTHALAPATI PHANI 
MADHURI GNNO 09-12-2001 919848312470 Indian OPEN SEAT

440717202 509106 ANSHUMAN SURESH KUMAR MAYA DEVI SCNO 22-02-1998 919554333388 Indian OPEN SEAT

280702872 509125
AKSA ELSA 
ABRAHAM

ABRAHAM K 
VARGHESE ALEYAMMA ABRAHAM GNNO 18-12-1999 919745204030 Indian OPEN SEAT

120107686 509128

PILLI RATNA 
NAMRATHA 
DAYAKAR

PILLI VIJAYA 
DAYAKAR PILLI VIJAYA LAKSHMI SCNO 24-05-2000 918142847898 Indian OPEN SEAT

410608708 509143 SIDDHARTH V VELLADURAI G SUDHA D SCNO 08-07-2000 919486603696 Indian OPEN SEAT

410912478 509150 GOVARDHINI S SRINIVASAN P CHANDRA S SCNO 20-07-2002 919994568072 Indian OPEN SEAT

420130038 509159
BANDARU 
RINI AMULYA

BANDARU 
SATYANANDAM

BANDARU HILDA 
SUMALATHA 
VIJAYALAKSHMI SCNO 21-10-2001 919490137109 Indian OPEN SEAT

450301249 509160
AVNI 
CHAUHAN BIJENDRA SINGH VISHWASH CHAUHAN EWNO 19-06-2000 919410771342 Indian OPEN SEAT

410902045 509189
SHARUMATHI 
S SANKAR K MANJULA S SCNO 25-05-2001 919443084128 Indian OPEN SEAT

270218676 509196 KEERTHANA R S T RAJENDRAN HEMAVATHI R GNNO 01-06-2002 919449040643 Indian OPEN SEAT
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210100263 509197

RAHUL 
SURYAKANT 
GAUDE

GAUDE 
SURYAKANT GAUDE SANJIVANI STNO 25-01-2001 917030400216 Indian OPEN SEAT

420104919 509202

MOUNIKA 
PRASUNNA 
KUMBHA

K RAVI 
CHAITANYA K PADMAVATHI STNO 27-02-2002 918008679678 Indian OPEN SEAT

440206152 509209 RAJ VERMA
RAM KUMAR 
VERMA PUSHPA VERMA BCNO 03-02-2000 919545459496 Indian OPEN SEAT

120100660 509214

PAVULURI 
KUSUMA 
GAYATRI

PAVULURI 
MARUTHI PAVULURI KALPANA EWNO 21-06-2001 919440642729 Indian OPEN SEAT

441103939 509244
SHRISHTI 
SINGH

VINAY KUMAR 
SINGH VIDYOTMA SINGH EWNO 19-01-1999 919044932845 Indian OPEN SEAT

260100040 509246 PUJA HAZRA
DINESH KUMAR 
HAZRA ANITA DEVI SCNO 25-05-1998 917493073733 Indian OPEN SEAT

311020373 509259

DHOKAD 
SIDDHARTH 
LALCHAND

LALCHAND 
DHOKAD MADHU DHOKAD GNNO 24-03-2000 918454015653 Indian OPEN SEAT

120603015 509260
PENTA 
PADMINI

PENTA 
CHITTIBABU PENTA MANI SCNO 10-01-1999 919491273268 Indian OPEN SEAT

120500950 509269
TELLAM 
SRIMANTH

TELLAM BHIMA 
RAJU

TELLAM VENKATA 
LAKSHMI STNO 11-06-2001 918008598475 Indian OPEN SEAT

300105261 509274
ASHUTOSH 
JATAV SIYARAM JATAV PREMLATA JATAV SCNO 30-05-1997 917024733699 Indian OPEN SEAT

320104411 509328
HEURANGKIA
M NEWME

HEUSUAJIN 
NEWME TALAM NEWME STNO 20-08-1994 918413981471 Indian OPEN SEAT

120609914 509334
SONAI 
HARSHITHA SONAI RAMESH SONAI KANAKA LAXMI STNO 03-02-2002 919642462665 Indian OPEN SEAT

410113025 509375
ABICA 
SORNAM R P ROJES R AKILA BCNO 13-04-2002 919566249286 Indian OPEN SEAT

280701799 509378
ALEN SAM 
CHRISTY CHRISTY THOMAS ALEYAMMA CHRISTY GNNO 03-09-2001 917559958157 NRI OPEN SEAT
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120603027 509384
KARUKOLA 
MONIKA

KARUKOLA 
SRINIVASA RAO

KARUKOLA 
KESAVAMMA STNO 23-04-2002 919490498389 Indian OPEN SEAT

410200543 509402
MEGHNA 
NAMBIAR AJIT NAMBIAR KAVITA NAMBIAR GNNO 30-05-2001 919047042411 Indian OPEN SEAT

380302153 509428
HARMANJOT 
KAUR TARLOK SINGH BALBIR KAUR BCNO 17-01-2000 918968411161 Indian OPEN SEAT

190100047 509431
JAYMINKUMA
R DILIP PATEL

DILIP MAGAN 
PATEL BHAVANA DILIP PATEL STNO 03-03-2000 919979880433 Indian OPEN SEAT

200101116 509434 PREETI YADAV PAWAN KUMAR KIROSTA BCNO 14-09-1999 919999084789 Indian OPEN SEAT

120106580 509444
KURRI 
SARVANI

KURRI ANJI 
REDDY KURRI VIJAYA LAKSHMI GNNO 02-07-2002 918331062477 Indian OPEN SEAT

170204552 509446
SHAILESH 
KUMAR VIJAY KUMAR SAROJ DEVI BCNO 16-07-1999 916265251650 Indian OPEN SEAT

220806373 509457

CHAUDHARI 
DEEP 
CHUNILAL CHUNILAL NAYNA BEN STNO 12-04-2002 919978091679 Indian OPEN SEAT

120500069 509466
ACHYUTH 
DASU

PADMANABHA 
RAO DASU

PRASANNA RADHIKA 
DASU GNNO 11-07-2000 919502873526 Indian OPEN SEAT

410603690 509504
MANOJ BALA 
B BALAKRISHNAN KALIYAMMAL BCNO 11-05-2000 919952509999 Indian OPEN SEAT

411403381 509552 JASHWANTH J JAYASHANKAR R VIJAYA C SCNO 30-05-2002 918220673186 Indian OPEN SEAT

390342674 509573
KOMAL 
MORYA

NAVRATAN LAL 
MORYA NEETU DEVI MORYA SCNO 25-06-1998 919829999955 Indian OPEN SEAT

410600295 509589
SATHISH 
KUMAR R RADHAKRISHNAN JANSIRANI BCNO 13-10-2001 919751075374 Indian OPEN SEAT

150214911 509603 ANSHU PRIYA RAJESH KUMAR KALPANA KALYANI BCNO 20-02-2001 919102814836 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390503270 509653
SHIVANGI 
SINGH

GULAB CHANDRA 
SINGH KAMLA SINGH BCNO 07-07-1996 917087376603 Indian OPEN SEAT

200117840 509690
AMISHA 
GAUTAM RAKESH KUMAR USHA RANI SCNO 24-05-2000 919654125069 Indian OPEN SEAT

410904798 509692
SRE BALAJE N 
M MARIDURAI E NEELA G SCNO 23-02-2000 919500510372 Indian OPEN SEAT

310101231 509696

BHAWALE 
YASHRAJ 
CHHABURAO CHHABURAO DAIVSHALA BCNO 14-09-2001 919421342295 Indian OPEN SEAT

170103293 509704 V MADHAVI V M V KRISHNA V SHANTHI GNNO 09-02-2001 919406103610 Indian OPEN SEAT

300111666 509727
SHIVANI 
AHIRWAR RD AHIRWAR SUNITA AHIRWAR SCNO 17-01-1999 919977384537 Indian OPEN SEAT

420204079 509733
CHINTALA 
SREE SHARAN

CH RADHA 
KRISHNA CH VASUNDHARA BCNO 05-01-2002

610698493061
06 Indian OPEN SEAT

410912233 509752 VARSHA V R J VIJAYAKUMAR V SHAKILA BCNO 14-12-2000 919443632261 Indian OPEN SEAT

410205223 509763
SHALU 
FATHIM K N NOUPHAL K E SHAMEENA BCNO 03-02-2001 919952486124 Indian OPEN SEAT

200136201 509767 ANJALI ANTIL ASHOK ANTIL KRISHNA DEVI GNNO 19-08-2002 919886836288 Indian OPEN SEAT

420113665 509808
M R 
MANASWINI M NARENDER M MADHAVI BCNO 10-06-2000 917447008509 Indian OPEN SEAT

120101207 509942

SARIMALLA 
RATNA 
KUMARI

SARIMALLA 
MASTAN RAO SARIMALLA JYOTHI SCPH 12-01-2001 917989792419 Indian OPEN SEAT

410121250 509966
D S HARSHINI 
YAAMIKA R K DHANABALAN R SUJATHA BCNO 07-11-2001 919444177332 Indian OPEN SEAT

420117533 510012
AYESHA 
MAHVEEN

MOHAMMED 
ASADULLAH ARJUMAND BEGUM BCNO 14-12-1999 919885872184 Indian OPEN SEAT
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300402504 510019 ADITI PAGARE
NUTAN SINGH 
PAGARE BABITA PAGARE SCNO 15-05-2002 918989157090 Indian OPEN SEAT

200148122 510040 ZEBA ALMAS AFTAB AHMAD AYESHA SIDDIQUEE GNNO 16-11-2001 919667429092 Indian OPEN SEAT

220200157 510067
YANUSHI 
ZAVERI

NANUBHAI 
ZAVERI SUREKHABEN ZAVERI GNNO 23-12-2000 919737046199 Indian OPEN SEAT

150205830 510077
ASHUTOSH 
CHANDRA

ABINASH 
CHANDRA RANJANA KUMARI GNNO 10-03-2000 917542967469 Indian OPEN SEAT

281001143 510084
YADHUKRISHN
AN P

A BHASKARAN 
UNNI JAYASREE C EWNO 07-05-2001 919447075456 Indian OPEN SEAT

410118228 510104 NIVETHA S SARAVANAN N GIRIJA S BCNO 17-10-2001 919283458108 Indian OPEN SEAT

411400461 510118

JESLIN NAOMI 
DEVAKIRUBAI 
M

MANIRAJ 
DEVAKUMAR 
SOLOMON D

JENIFER 
PUSHPALATHA C GNNO 28-03-2001 919443445990 Indian OPEN SEAT

311109359 510147 INDU PATEL SANTOSH PATEL NEERA PATEL BCNO 12-04-2000 919604289569 Indian OPEN SEAT

360405113 510149

CHANDAN 
KUMAR 
BEHERA

SATRUGHAN 
BEHERA MADHABI BEHERA SCNO 20-05-1999 917008570096 Indian OPEN SEAT

410122326 510157
PRAGADEESH 
K L KANAGARAJU R LATHA K SCNO 11-02-2001 919952886019 Indian OPEN SEAT

311216095 510160
GAIKWAD 
RITU DIWANJI DIWANJI MANGAL SCNO 15-02-1999 917038712300 Indian OPEN SEAT

280601983 510214
ATHULYA 
THILAKAN

B SURENDRA 
NATHA THILAKAN ANCHU THILAKAN SCNO 13-01-2000 919747978444 Indian OPEN SEAT

310908387 510219 MAHENDRA BABASAHEB USHA SCNO 18-11-2000 919665498840 Indian OPEN SEAT
270700487 510252 ADITI B J BASAPPA H J ASHA B J BCNO 17-09-2001 919611197578 Indian OPEN SEAT

390515329 510272
MANISHA 
MEENA SHRI RAM MEENA KESHANTI BAI STNO 14-08-2001 919461152655 Indian OPEN SEAT

300401650 510283 ASHITA SHAH
SHIV SHANKER 
SHAH GAYATRI SHAH BCNO 17-08-1999 918529232767 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390305204 510321

ABHISHEK 
KUMAR 
MEHAR

KISHANPAL 
SINGH MEHAR BINDU MEHAR BCNO 13-01-2001 919660391506 Indian OPEN SEAT

410302701 510325 SURESH S
SHANMUGA 
SUNDAR T A THERESA RANI S SCNO 09-01-2001 919382857567 Indian OPEN SEAT

270234444 510351
LAKSHMIKANT
H L LAKKAPPA RASHMI BCNO 19-02-2002 919986562379 Indian OPEN SEAT

360408168 510401
CHINMOY 
KUMAR PATRA

PRAMOD KUMAR 
PATRA SUSAMA PATRA EWNO 17-03-2001 918260702867 Indian OPEN SEAT

220900910 510403

SAURABH 
SURESH 
KUMAR 
YADAV

SURESH KUMAR 
RAM BAHDAUR 
YADAV

ANITABEN SURESH 
KUMAR YADAV GNNO 20-05-2001 919723486987 Indian OPEN SEAT

411003666 510414 NITHISHA D K DURAIRAJ R V KALAIARASI D BCNO 04-12-1999 918072117658 Indian OPEN SEAT

150220881 510469

OMAIMA 
TABIN 
MOHSIN

SYED TABIN 
RUSHAD TASKEEN BADAR GNNO 25-09-2000 918084982953 Indian OPEN SEAT

280704616 510484 ROSHINI C RAJ RAJESH KUMAR S BINDU P KURUP EWNO 11-01-2002 919497667529 Indian OPEN SEAT

300402177 510511
DHANANJAY K 
KUREEL

AJAY KUMAR 
KUREEL NISHA KUREEL SCNO 01-03-2000 919893226202 Indian OPEN SEAT

200150359 510514
SIDDHANT 
SINGH YADAV SHISHUPAL SINGH MAHARANI BCNO 21-12-1993 919650897913 Indian OPEN SEAT

200119925 510563
VEDANSH 
THAKUR PRANAT PAL RICHA PAL GNNO 18-07-2000 919665988811 Indian OPEN SEAT

311507503 510568
ASHISH VILAS 
MORE VILAS PRABHAVATI GNNO 02-11-2001 919527813963 Indian OPEN SEAT

270208236 510585 MONIKA T S SRINIVAS K ROOPA R V SCNO 29-05-2001 918884990499 Indian OPEN SEAT
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460809163 510589
ANUBHA 
SARKAR

RABINDRA 
CHANDRA 
SARKAR RENUKA SARKAR SCNO 23-10-1992 918240533854 Indian OPEN SEAT

300402295 510593
DHANESHWAR
I UIKEY

JAGDISH PRASAD 
UIKEY SUMITRA UIKEY STNO 06-04-2000 919399374030 Indian OPEN SEAT

311008701 510604

RATHOD 
PRITEENA 
KIRAN KIRAN PRIYA EWNO 16-10-2001 917262072712 Indian OPEN SEAT

410119305 510663 KEERTHANA K KASI R DEVI K BCNO 05-05-2002 917418688576 Indian OPEN SEAT
410700412 510685 DINOZIN BOZIN HELEN SEEJA RANI BCNO 19-11-2001 919442168391 Indian OPEN SEAT

310803664 510689

HAJARE 
RAJNANDINI 
KUNDLIK KUNDLIK SANGITA BCNO 08-12-2001 919923477072 Indian OPEN SEAT

270708594 510695 RAJ KISHORE I V ILANGO VELAN I KRITHIGA BCNO 03-01-2001 916364176541 Indian OPEN SEAT
200138268 510696 MIRNAL PURAN SINGH GEETA SCNO 24-10-2000 919354518078 Indian OPEN SEAT

150245504 510710
SANDEEP 
KUMAR UMESH RAVIDAS REENA DEVI SCNO 06-03-2000 917282072122 Indian OPEN SEAT

360402074 510718

SWATISHREE 
SUBHADARSHI
NEE

LAXMIDHAR 
MAHARANA SABTRI SAHU GNPH 21-12-1999 918763457525 Indian OPEN SEAT

120105129 510719
POLISETTY SAI 
THARUN

POLISETTY BALA 
VEERAIAH

POLISETTY 
SUBBALAKSHAMMA EWNO 07-08-2000 917330731671 Indian OPEN SEAT

140103126 510744 TONI DEORI SANJIT DEORI NILIMA DEORI STNO 24-10-2000 919366844036 Indian OPEN SEAT

450104192 510745
HIMANI 
LAMYAN SHUSHIL KUMAR UMA LAMYAN SCNO 27-03-2001 919690392687 Indian OPEN SEAT

160116193 510751
SAHIL 
CHANDEL AMIR KHAN MUMTAJ EWNO 01-01-2001 919417497289 Indian OPEN SEAT

440506905 510800
NEHA 
SHARMA VINOD SHARMA ALKA SHARMA EWNO 20-08-1997 919554757651 Indian OPEN SEAT

Page 6228 of 7016



LIST FOR EIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR STRAY VACANCY UG 2019 (OPEN SEAT)
Rollno Rank Name FatherName MotherName CandCat Dob mobileNo Nationality AppliedCounselling

390513786 510817
GANGESHWAR
I KUJUR UDESHYA KUJUR LILAWATI KACHHAP STNO 30-11-1998 918340551586 Indian OPEN SEAT

200123406 510877
MANZAR 
ALAM KHAN

BADRE ALAM 
KHAN RABIA BEGUM GNNO 16-09-1999 918076875339 Indian OPEN SEAT

150203993 510889
NIKITA 
KUMARI JAIRAM PANDIT MEENA DEVI BCNO 07-10-2001 918296875361 Indian OPEN SEAT

120506269 510906
RAMAVATHU 
RENUKADEVI SAMBASIVA RAO KAMALA STNO 11-07-2001 919866439206 Indian OPEN SEAT

270509156 510909
RUMAN 
RANJANGI HAJILAL TABASSUM SULTANA BCNO 29-07-2001 919449142632 Indian OPEN SEAT

390325801 510945 NAGENDER MUKESH KUMAR KANTA DEVI SCNO 02-08-1999 919414706329 Indian OPEN SEAT

120501705 511031

KEERTHI 
TEJASWI 
BUDDA

B SUDHAKAR 
BABU B SUJATHA BCNO 06-08-2002 919441528159 Indian OPEN SEAT

170102460 511065
PRASHANSHA 
KORI DEVKUMAR CORI USHA KORI SCNO 22-08-2001 918839007794 Indian OPEN SEAT

200137496 511102
KASHISH 
NAGPAL

KEWAL KISHORE 
NAGPAL NEERU NAGPAL GNNO 12-06-2002 919213747432 Indian OPEN SEAT

311004931 511118
SRISHTI RUTH 
TIRKEY

JAI KUMAR 
TIRKEY ALPANA TIRKEY STNO 08-01-2002 919920543462 Indian OPEN SEAT

460701182 511126
ROHIT KUMAR 
DAS

ASHIM KUMAR 
DAS SUSAMA DAS BCPH 22-12-2000 918250414734 Indian OPEN SEAT

280201382 511156
DALIYA 
BERNARD BERNARD M DAYANA L BCNO 30-08-1998 918848539044 Indian OPEN SEAT

120515506 511271 PALLI YOGITHA PALLI SATYA RAO PALLI JYOTHI BCNO 18-08-2002 919866810265 Indian OPEN SEAT

130102094 511280 TECHI SEEPI
JAMES TECHI 
TARA TELI YANIA TECHI STNO 25-04-2001 919436068366 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311520637 511323

SAWANT 
SAMRUDDHI 
BALASAHEB BALASAHEB VAISHALI GNNO 03-12-2001 919822033774 Indian OPEN SEAT

460818756 511334
ANIRBAN 
BISWAS

ASHIT RANJAN 
BISWAS RAJLAKSHMI BISWAS SCNO 01-09-1994 919564127383 Indian OPEN SEAT

460603061 511343
ASMITA 
MALICK TANMOY MALICK ANUJA MALICK SCNO 18-08-2001 917908433867 Indian OPEN SEAT

160101204 511373
SHRADHA 
SARATKAR

KISHMAT RAO 
SARATKAR

CHANDRABHAGA 
SARATKAR BCNO 06-02-2001 919417193377 Indian OPEN SEAT

281101702 511399

ANANDA 
KRISHNA 
THULASEEDHA
RAN

THULASEEDHARA
N

THANKAM 
THULASEEDHARAN BCNO 29-11-1999 919072248348 Indian OPEN SEAT

200119161 511448 RAHUL BIJENDER BURFI BCPH 11-07-1995 919485925229 Indian OPEN SEAT

311403740 511469

KOLEKAR 
VAISHNAVI 
DADASAHEB DADASAHEB SHALAN BCNO 15-08-2001 919867450147 Indian OPEN SEAT

440204745 511586
PRANJAL 
GHARWAR

BHANU PRATAP 
SINGH VIBHA SINGH GNNO 02-05-2001 919793102945 Indian OPEN SEAT

450106299 511628
TANUSHI 
MAINI SANJAY MAINI RAKHI MAINI GNNO 28-10-2000 917906585604 Indian OPEN SEAT

200133107 511660

SAYYADA 
AAMAL 
AKHTAR QAMAR RAZA ATHAR FATMA GNNO 10-06-2001 919311983372 NRI OPEN SEAT

311021102 511661
SANSKITA 
BEGARI BALKRISHNA PARVATI SCNO 24-06-2001 918286930152 Indian OPEN SEAT

311522683 511669 BHARTI JAGDISH PRASAD SHEELA DEVI EWNO 24-08-1996 917597748131 Indian OPEN SEAT

150209598 511689

HEMANT 
KUMAR 
CHOUDHARY

RAJKISHORE 
CHOUDHARY SUMITRA DEVI BCNO 26-06-2000

745072890874
50 Indian OPEN SEAT

410118537 511748 P ROSHINI C PANDI P VASANTHI BCNO 04-02-2002 919791697483 Indian OPEN SEAT
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170305163 511757
HIMANSHU 
HINDUJA

MAHESH 
HINDUJA REETU HINDUJA GNNO 16-11-2000 919406431113 Indian OPEN SEAT

390324007 511758
PALLAVI 
RATHORE RANJEET SINGH SANJU KANWAR EWNO 01-12-1999 919783291936 Indian OPEN SEAT

270900561 511768 VINUTHA BASAVA NAIK JAYANTHI BCNO 04-11-2001 919148213692 Indian OPEN SEAT

311702947 511798

WAGHMARE 
AVINASH 
BALAJI BALAJI ANITA SCNO 26-12-1998 918983550353 Indian OPEN SEAT

220903206 511816

CHAVDA 
RIDDHI 
UDAYKUMAR

CHAVDA 
UDAYKUMAR S

CHAVDA 
HEMLATABEN U GNNO 29-01-2000 917203864731 Indian OPEN SEAT

120504914 511850

POLIMATI 
MARY JOY 
SREE

POLIMATI 
PRASADA BABU

POLIMATI PADMA 
KUMARI BCNO 04-06-2001 919949124760 Indian OPEN SEAT

450301205 511852 ANU
RAJKUMAR 
AGGARWAL BINDU GNNO 05-11-2001 919456025716 Indian OPEN SEAT

420125125 511856
KROTHAPETA 
SWARAJATHI

KROTHAPETA 
SYAM BABU KROTHAPETA SUNITHA SCNO 03-12-2001 919573140379 Indian OPEN SEAT

430102167 511863
DEARY 
DEBBARMA

MANORANJAN 
DEBBARMA TANU DEBBARMA STNO 29-01-2001 919774784929 Indian OPEN SEAT

120406839 511865 P M RAMYA P MURUGAN M PARAMESWARI BCNO 28-07-2001 919663924466 Indian OPEN SEAT

390302187 511893
YASH KUMAR 
ASUDANI

TIKAM KUMAR 
ASUDANI RICHA ASUDANI EWNO 18-02-2000 916378840866 Indian OPEN SEAT

170102325 511921
ROOPALI 
YADAV

RAVINDRA 
KUMAR YADAV PUSHPA YADAV GNNO 08-01-1991 919827341593 Indian OPEN SEAT

300501748 512007
NAVANSHI 
YADAV PRAKASH YADAV ARTI YADAV BCNO 06-10-2000 918959541121 Indian OPEN SEAT

460807165 512010
AGNIBED 
BASU

SAGARRATAN 
BASU INDRANI BASU GNNO 12-11-1998 918240343632 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280304863 512022 THOMAS PAUL PAUL GEORGE RUBY PAUL GNNO 07-10-1999 919645862443 Indian OPEN SEAT

440400775 512029

TARUN 
KUMAR 
JAYANT

RAJKUMAR 
JAYANT KUSUM LATA SCNO 15-09-2000 919837531490 Indian OPEN SEAT

160106451 512049
JANHAVI 
MAURYA

BALAKRAM 
MAURYA REENA MAURYA BCNO 06-07-2001 919988689529 Indian OPEN SEAT

420131712 512053 VIKAS KALLAPPA LAXMI STNO 26-04-2001 918762621854 Indian OPEN SEAT

200105488 512079
HEMAKSHI 
AGNIHOTRI

TARUN 
AGNIHOTRI MEENU AGNIHOTRI GNNO 15-12-2000 919810111683 Indian OPEN SEAT

460906018 512123
PURNADIPTA 
KUNDU

KRISHNA PADA 
KUNDU PIALI KUNDU BCNO 01-10-2001 918617392613 Indian OPEN SEAT

300403586 512241
PRANSHU 
SHARMA

RAJKUMAR 
SHARMA

CHANDRA KALA 
SHARMA GNNO 26-04-1999 918435782101 Indian OPEN SEAT

311001655 512264
NEHA DILIP 
LAHARE

DILIP KUMAR 
LAHARE SUSHILA LAHARE GNNO 05-06-2001 918850819538 Indian OPEN SEAT

270236344 512268 LIKITH K KRISHNA H S PUSPHALATHA BCNO 18-06-2001 919353985174 Indian OPEN SEAT

411211213 512318
SHOBI 
DHARSHINI R RAJANGAM R SIVAGAMBIGAI R BCNO 16-02-2001 919843029186 Indian OPEN SEAT

120509537 512332

VEMURI 
LEELA 
PRASANTHI

VEMURI 
PHANENDRA 
DEELIP KUMAR VEMURI RANI SCNO 07-10-2000 917569080634 Indian OPEN SEAT

410302068 512344 KUNDRAVI K KUMAR GLADYS BOBBY PAUL SCNO 19-05-2000 919994412426 Indian OPEN SEAT

390337578 512345

PRADYUMN 
KUMAR 
SHARMA

SURENDRA 
KUMAR SHARMA SAROJ SHARMA GNNO 18-01-1999

760770142896
06 Indian OPEN SEAT

200152877 512346 RAHUL RAJESH NIRMALA GNNO 01-01-1999 917217797369 Indian OPEN SEAT

281200435 512370 APARNA BABU

BABU 
THEKKEPPAT 
GANGADHARAN INDU BABU GNNO 28-10-1999 918156898288 Indian OPEN SEAT
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230102726 512393
PRATEEK 
MISHRA VIVEK MISHRA SANDHYA MISHRA GNNO 21-04-1999 919074652482 Indian OPEN SEAT

411304999 512397
ANTO ARUL 
JOSELIN A ANTONY STALIN S

JESINTHA ARUL MARY 
A BCNO 06-01-2000 919655663505 Indian OPEN SEAT

310302461 512400

SHRIRAO 
RENUKA 
SUNILRAO SUNILRAO MANGALA BCNO 30-09-2000 919404235395 Indian OPEN SEAT

410102110 512401
PRAJITHAA 
SREE B N

NAGESHWARARA
O JAYA PRADHA N GNNO 31-05-2001 919444349342 Indian OPEN SEAT

390309348 512411
MUSHAHID 
AHMAD ARSHAD AHMAD FARAT ZABIN GNNO 27-08-1997 919204069916 Indian OPEN SEAT

320102705 512415
MERLYN 
KONJENGBAM

ROMESH 
KONJENGBAM SORAM BINA DEVI SCNO 11-12-1999 919774025840 Indian OPEN SEAT

120200650 512457
GUDISETTY 
RAVI TEJA

G 
VENKATESWARLU G PUNYAVATHI BCNO 07-01-2002 919949166340 Indian OPEN SEAT

270201060 512471 CHAITRA G GOVINDARAJ M K MALATHI C GNNO 11-08-2001 919886192832 Indian OPEN SEAT
411003065 512474 JAYAPRIYA KAMARAJ VIJAYALAKSHMI BCNO 25-11-2000 919842422160 Indian OPEN SEAT

311122242 512480

MOON 
DIKSHA 
DHARMAPAL DHARMAPAL MAYA SCNO 12-05-1998 919096748756 Indian OPEN SEAT

410606767 512481 SWATHI P PITCHAI K VEERAMANI P SCNO 07-05-2001 919445000841 Indian OPEN SEAT

280306812 512488
SAMYUKTA B 
NAIR BIJU S NAIR JESSY BIJU GNNO 12-07-2001 919744845036 Indian OPEN SEAT

280300367 512492
D YADU 
KRISHNAN DAYANANDAN M MANJULA DEVI BCNO 08-09-2000 918848268724 Indian OPEN SEAT

311204397 512494

PHUPATE 
GOPAL 
KESHAVRAO KESHAVRAO SHAKUNTALA STNO 26-07-2000 917261966714 Indian OPEN SEAT
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160116941 512523
ADITYA SINGH 
RANA

GAURINDER 
RANA AMRITA RANA GNNO 06-04-2000 917087957386 Indian OPEN SEAT

120609891 512548
SHAIK ANISA 
KAUSAR SHAIK GOUSE SHAIK MAHABOOBJANI BCNO 22-11-2001 919490473077 Indian OPEN SEAT

240204217 512549 ANJALI SHISHU PAL SANGEETA DEVI SCNO 19-12-1999 918278778419 Indian OPEN SEAT

311107576 512555 SHEJAL BODHE DHANRAJ BODHE KALPANA BODHE BCNO 20-08-2001 919098725649 Indian OPEN SEAT

420110681 512583

SHAISTA 
WASIF ALI 
RASHID WASIF ALI RASHID

SHAGUFTA WASIF ALI 
RASHID GNNO 14-01-2000 919885427861 NRI OPEN SEAT

200108846 512598
NAVEEN 
KAUSHIK MUKESH KUMAR ROSHANI DEVI GNNO 03-05-1999 917428033693 Indian OPEN SEAT

311807462 512603
CHAUDHARI 
AMISHA NAGENDRA USHA SCNO 20-12-2001 918180059096 Indian OPEN SEAT

390327913 512632
ABHAY 
BANERJEE ARUN BANERJEE DOLLY BANERJEE GNNO 15-10-2001 919460641534 Indian OPEN SEAT

200128994 512645
TONOKA H 
ZHIMOMI

HOKATO T 
ZHIMOMI HUKATOLI SEMA STNO 11-07-2000 917085807010 Indian OPEN SEAT

270201355 512652 PREETHI R R RAMESH N VIJAYALATHA GNNO 20-05-1999
780095350778
00 NRI OPEN SEAT

390515900 512666
TANYA 
PRAJAPATI

PRAMOD KUMAR 
PRAJAPATI SHASHI PRAJAPATI BCNO 15-11-2001 919571786188 Indian OPEN SEAT

420113074 512681 K ADARSH K ANIL K ARUNA SCNO 14-07-1999 919177634116 Indian OPEN SEAT

120605083 512685
SUPRAJA 
SIDDHANTAPU

ICEBABU 
SIDDHANTAPU

PRABHAVATHI 
SIDDHANTAPU SCNO 12-06-2001 919581475853 Indian OPEN SEAT

410606420 512695
SIVARANJANI 
K KARUNANITHI A SUBHA M BCNO 27-11-2001 919095939500 Indian OPEN SEAT

441112205 512703 ROHIT KUMAR
MARKANDEY 
PRASAD INDU DEVI STNO 10-07-2001 919616123728 Indian OPEN SEAT

Page 6234 of 7016



LIST FOR EIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR STRAY VACANCY UG 2019 (OPEN SEAT)
Rollno Rank Name FatherName MotherName CandCat Dob mobileNo Nationality AppliedCounselling

440204333 512705
SHUBHI 
JAISWAL

PRADEEP KUMAR 
JAISWAL KIRAN JAISWAL BCNO 13-10-1999 917905600173 Indian OPEN SEAT

300108120 512739 PRIYA PANIKA GAJRUP PANIKA GEETA PANIKA STNO 09-11-2000
830570492183
05 Indian OPEN SEAT

311019846 512744

KADAM 
PRAJAKTA 
PRAKASH PRAKASH PUSHPA GNNO 14-05-2000 917718042993 Indian OPEN SEAT

440811853 512754
SHAMBHAVI 
SINGH

SUNIL KUMAR 
SINGH SHAILJA THAKUR GNNO 13-07-2001 919415001634 Indian OPEN SEAT

420104995 512755

TANUKU 
LEELAMANOH
ARA SAI 
KALYAN

TANUKU 
ANANDA 
VENKATA 
DURGAJI TANUKU SUNANDA BCNO 12-08-2001 917702956979 Indian OPEN SEAT

420114802 512804

MUTHYALA 
SAKSHI 
ANAND

MUTHYALA 
DEVANAND MUTHYALA SHAIL BALA SCNO 09-09-2000 917013199830 Indian OPEN SEAT

260304857 512812
ANAMIKA 
MANKI SIBIL MANKI SHILWANTI MANKI STNO 15-11-1994 919955905866 Indian OPEN SEAT

260305020 512822
MARY ROSE 
BARA MANGAL BARA FRANSISCA BARA STNO 01-10-2001 919523414464 Indian OPEN SEAT

300302526 512855 ABHAY SEN
LAXMINARAYAN 
SEN DARSHNA DEVI SEN BCNO 19-08-2001 919399661832 Indian OPEN SEAT

150240342 512870 NADIA NEYAZ
MD NEYAZ 
AHMED SHABANA MOHSIN BCNO 28-01-2001 918826496177 Indian OPEN SEAT

120606656 512881
RISHIKA 
PULAPAKURA

PULAPAKURA 
JOHN P SATYA KUMARI SCNO 21-10-2000 919848587004 Indian OPEN SEAT

280605128 512882
SREE LEKSHMI 
P

UNNIKRISHNA 
PILLAI B PADMAKUMARI B GNNO 10-12-1999 919747124395 Indian OPEN SEAT

410111266 512893
M SRI 
NIVETHA R MADASAMY M JANCI RANI BCNO 19-10-2001 919865793461 Indian OPEN SEAT

Page 6235 of 7016



LIST FOR EIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR STRAY VACANCY UG 2019 (OPEN SEAT)
Rollno Rank Name FatherName MotherName CandCat Dob mobileNo Nationality AppliedCounselling

410611134 512896
THABITHA 
JANSI

DANIEL 
THANGARAJ ANTONY SELVI BCNO 26-12-2001 919597060395 Indian OPEN SEAT

280605112 512909

ADITHYA 
BALACHANDR
AN

BALACHANDRAN 
C OMANA K SCNO 15-02-2002 919496868354 Indian OPEN SEAT

200143889 512938 ADITYA ARORA ASHWANI KUMAR SUNITA ARORA GNNO 12-07-2001 919729345848 Indian OPEN SEAT

460817799 512966
SATARUPA 
DEB SINHA

BIKASH DEB 
SINHA KALYANI DEB SINHA BCNO 20-12-1999 918910423406 Indian OPEN SEAT

310702785 512977

BODADE 
VISHAKHA 
PRATAP

PRATAP SAVAJI 
BODADE

VANDANA PRATAP 
BODADE SCNO 07-11-2000 919637909902 Indian OPEN SEAT

200148422 512986
CHANDA 
KUMARI RAJESH KUMAR PREMA KUMARI BCNO 17-09-1998 917004991514 Indian OPEN SEAT

270803615 512990 PRUTHVIRAJ M MANJUNATHA V REKHAMANJUNATHA BCNO 01-06-2001 919343202602 Indian OPEN SEAT

120506453 512994
BOMMISETTY 
POOJITHA

BOMMISETTY 
VENKATA 
SURESH BABU

BOMMISETTY 
CHENCHU SUSHMA GNNO 19-10-2002 919848152651 Indian OPEN SEAT

300400717 513002
NAVEEN 
PRASAD

AMAR KUMAR 
PRASAD GEETA DEVI STNO 12-08-1996 918269004649 Indian OPEN SEAT

430100362 513018
KEBESH 
DEBBARMA

SURJYA KUMAR 
DEBBARMA

BANKUMARI 
DEBBARMA STNO 06-09-1998 918787443214 Indian OPEN SEAT

270806396 513021 HARISH H HANUMAIAH MANGALAGOWRI SCNO 07-03-2001 917259229057 Indian OPEN SEAT

280309021 513022
ASHA 
ABRAHAM ABRAHAM P J SHANTY ABRAHAM GNNO 22-05-1999 919495568070 Indian OPEN SEAT

410912051 513079 B SATHESH P BASKARAN B VENGADESWARI BCNO 01-11-2000 918754673570 Indian OPEN SEAT

420119138 513102

UMAIMA 
AMATUL 
RAHMAN

SALMAN QUTUB 
FASI SALEHA NAHEED BCNO 19-08-2000 919849027878 Indian OPEN SEAT

230203032 513140 PRACHI PUNEET VATS NEELAM GNNO 13-11-2001 919999367107 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390515477 513182
PRACHI 
KHATRI MUKESH KHATRI RAJNI KHATRI SCNO 05-03-2000 919001398218 Indian OPEN SEAT

390328048 513194
KAREENA 
KANDARA RAJESH KANDARA LEELA KANDARA SCNO 10-10-2001 917425818567 Indian OPEN SEAT

230203782 513196
SHIVANGI 
SINHA

ANUJ KUMAR 
SINHA SHWETA SINHA GNNO 23-08-2000 919953955369 Indian OPEN SEAT

280814112 513213
FATHIMA 
ABDULLA

ABDULLA 
ACHARATH 
PARAKKAT 
MAHAL SAKEENA ABDULLA BCNO 04-10-1999 919176352619 Indian OPEN SEAT

280308683 513215
VISHNU V 
GOVIND M VIJAYAKUMAR PRIYA VIJAYAKUMAR GNNO 04-07-2001 919400901348 Indian OPEN SEAT

160100894 513218
ALIMA 
KHATUN SHER KHAN SHIVANI BCNO 22-11-1999 919814524086 Indian OPEN SEAT

280700471 513223
SHERLIN 
VARGHESE VARGHESE K K JESSY VARGHESE EWNO 11-04-2001 919388885680 Indian OPEN SEAT

280813372 513231 RASHEEKA M P ABDUL RAHMAN ATHIKKA BCNO 14-10-2000 918078234961 Indian OPEN SEAT

460700640 513239
DISHA 
HEMRAM

DASHARATH 
HEMRAM MANORAMA HEMRAM STNO 09-07-2000 919547729531 Indian OPEN SEAT

311115461 513251
NANDITA 
BHARDWAJ RAM BHARDWAJ SHEELA BHARDWAJ GNNO 04-10-2000 917972663279 Indian OPEN SEAT

230207066 513262 SHIKHA ASHOK KUMAR SAROJ DEVI SCNO 16-04-1997 918527729536 Indian OPEN SEAT

311803902 513276
GUPTA RATNA 
SARVESH

SARVESH KUMAR 
GUPTA ANITA EWNO 14-11-2000 918879116640 Indian OPEN SEAT

270243869 513277
RANJITH 
KUMAR S R RAVI KUMAR S Y SATHYABHAMA K BCNO 26-02-2002 919880854436 Indian OPEN SEAT

440600658 513284
UNNATI 
SHARMA

RAKESH KUMAR 
SHARMA ARCHANA SHARMA GNNO 27-02-2001 918354973866 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311114524 513290

BORKAR 
SRUSHTI 
DIPAK DIPAK BORKAR SUSHMA BCNO 02-11-2001 918530274744 Indian OPEN SEAT

441102648 513301
PRAVEEN 
KUMAR

JITENDAR 
PRASAD GUPTA ANITA DEVI BCNO 06-03-1999 917488477051 Indian OPEN SEAT

310810015 513320
SAMRUDHI 
AJAY PATIL

AJAY 
VASANTRAO 
PATIL SUJATA AJAY PATIL GNNO 23-12-2001 919422508444 Indian OPEN SEAT

410912492 513355 HARINI P PERIYANNAN T VIMALA G BCNO 01-01-2002 919566716807 Indian OPEN SEAT

460200743 513358
RITOBRATO 
ROY SIBABRATA ROY KETAKI ROY GNNO 04-12-2000 919434677094 Indian OPEN SEAT

311109307 513361
ANUSHRI 
PATIL RAVINDRA RENUKA GNNO 08-01-2001 918275288003 Indian OPEN SEAT

460815316 513391 DONA BOSE SANKAR BOSE SIMA BOSE GNNO 25-02-2001 918482085540 Indian OPEN SEAT

441003703 513400
TANYA 
BANSAL VIKAS K BANSAL SUMAN BANSAL GNNO 17-05-2000

373682859437
36 Indian OPEN SEAT

411307635 513404
JOSH 
RAGLAND J

JEYASEELAN 
DIRAVIAM

SHEBA ROSATTE 
VICTOR GNNO 18-10-2001 919443165015 Indian OPEN SEAT

270241410 513416 ADITI RAVI
A S RAVI 
SHANKAR SWAROOPA RANI GNNO 30-10-2000 919663570424 Indian OPEN SEAT

460300054 513425 SAYAK SARKAR
SOMNATH 
SARKAR JHUNU SARKAR GNNO 30-04-1996 919614547339 Indian OPEN SEAT

230100451 513480
AKANSHA 
SHARMA

AJAY KUMAR 
SHARMA NITU SHARMA GNNO 10-12-1999 919354427607 Indian OPEN SEAT

300306912 513510
AKSHAY 
SATOTE ANIL SATOTE SUREKHA SATOTE BCNO 03-05-2000 919479530057 Indian OPEN SEAT

120407361 513511
BOYANAGARI 
KAVYASREE

BOYANAGARI 
ANJANI KUMAR

BOYANAGARI 
NIRMALA EWNO 31-08-2001 919502216755 Indian OPEN SEAT

370107206 513539
DHANALAKSH
MI M R MANI M KAVITHA BCNO 08-09-2000 919443010102 Indian OPEN SEAT

311502778 513544
ATHARAVA 
KIRPE

DNYANESHWAR 
KIRPE ROHINI KIRPE GNNO 10-05-2001 919763756242 Indian OPEN SEAT
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240202580 513554 GAZAL AJAY KUMAR MEENAKSHI GNNO 05-09-2000 918629054005 Indian OPEN SEAT

420101879 513561
ADAKA 
MEGHANA

ADAKA 
TIRUMALA RAO ADAKA RAJESWARI BCNO 08-06-2000 919959555544 Indian OPEN SEAT

280809689 513574 AJAY K JAYARAJAN K BINDU P SCNO 29-06-1999 919446312867 Indian OPEN SEAT
311403716 513587 AISHWARYA MAHADEV SHEETAL BCNO 09-11-1999 918928355995 Indian OPEN SEAT

460100105 513590
KOUSTAV 
MAJUMDAR

PRADIP 
MAJUMDAR MAUSUMI MAJUMDAR SCNO 28-11-2000 919432001984 Indian OPEN SEAT

311115924 513596

ASHLESHA 
AVINASH 
JADHAV AVINASH VAISHALI SCNO 08-11-2001 917620662966 Indian OPEN SEAT

270607635 513601
VARSHA R 
PATIL RAMANAGOUDA KUSUMA BCNO 01-07-2002 919986689436 Indian OPEN SEAT

410900435 513624
SASIDHARAN 
M MANOHARAN M VASUGI T SCNO 20-01-2002 919047430889 Indian OPEN SEAT

440904064 513627
TURFA 
REHMAN

SAEEDUL 
REHMAN MOZZAMA REHMAN BCNO 09-11-2000 918439138300 Indian OPEN SEAT

270211029 513655 MINHAJ KHAN ISRARULLA KHAN NASEEMA PARVEEN BCNO 26-02-2002 916361829890 Indian OPEN SEAT

120511339 513659
GONUGUNTLA 
 SAIESHA

GONUGUNTLA 
VIJAY KUMAR

GONUGUNTLA ROOPA 
LATHA GNNO 05-10-2001 917013665125 Indian OPEN SEAT

270220157 513660
SANA ZAINAB 
S ABDUL SUBHAN SHARFUNISA N BCNO 16-12-2000 919845665271 Indian OPEN SEAT

280106751 513664 ROJA ROY ROY GEORGE ELCY ROY GNNO 03-03-2000 919446918648 Indian OPEN SEAT
280710003 513701 ROOBA B N BALAN RADHA G SCNO 30-10-2000 919544764097 Indian OPEN SEAT

170100798 513786
ATHARV 
VERMA DILIP VERMA VINITA VERMA BCNO 28-01-2001 919926135333 Indian OPEN SEAT

311016581 513787 ELIZA SUNNY SUNNY K K
MINI SUNNY 
KUNNATHUKUDY GNNO 26-12-2001 919967437424 Indian OPEN SEAT

420202307 513793
BOMMENA 
ANUPRAGNYA VENU SUJATHA SCNO 18-03-2001 919121829790 Indian OPEN SEAT

260103863 513857 MUN MUN ANIL KUMAR MAMTA DEVI BCNO 11-03-2000 917319790088 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311402767 513867
PENSHEN 
CHEN

TUNG SHANG 
CHEN TRACY CHEN GNNO 05-08-2001 919594895491 Indian OPEN SEAT

150221365 513869
RITIKA 
KUMARI

RASH BIHARI 
SINGH ANJANI SINGH GNNO 27-02-2001 919122461853 Indian OPEN SEAT

460812381 513875
PRATEETI 
GANGULY ABHIJIT GANGULY RUMA GANGULY GNNO 26-10-2001 919007037870 Indian OPEN SEAT

200105073 513911 TITIKSHA
SURENDER 
KUMAR MADHU CHAUDHARY SCNO 25-02-2000 919871438445 Indian OPEN SEAT

260100304 513923
DRISHTI 
PRAKASH SORABH PRAKASH SEEMA PRAKASH SCNO 18-02-2000 919931522001 Indian OPEN SEAT

270231697 513925 YASHWANTH P

M 
PRAKASHAMURT
HY H G SHOBHA BCNO 03-07-2001 919448709651 Indian OPEN SEAT

280606893 513939 ATHIRA ANILS ANIL KUMAR P SREELATHA A GNNO 04-03-2001 919447082817 Indian OPEN SEAT

450301867 513946
NITIKA 
KARANWAL SOM PAL SINGH KAMAL MOHINI SCNO 01-12-1997 918979059451 Indian OPEN SEAT

441112685 513948
PRIYANKA 
CHAUDHARY

RAM KISHUN 
RAM CHAUDHARY SHAKUNTALA DEVI SCNO 25-05-1992 918318658705 Indian OPEN SEAT

311012715 513956
TRISHA SINGH 
SENGAR

DHARMVEER 
SINGH SENGAR SEEMA SINGH SENGAR GNNO 19-03-2000 919168993930 Indian OPEN SEAT

441002835 514005
ISHIKA 
VARSHNEY

PUNIT KUMAR 
VARSHNEY REKHA VARSHNEY GNPH 03-08-1999 919045699700 Indian OPEN SEAT

460401487 514014
ANANYA 
DUTTA

MANAS KUMAR 
DUTTA KRISHNA DUTTA GNNO 31-08-2001 918637806686 Indian OPEN SEAT

270224910 514016 ANUSHREE S SRINIVAS M MANJULA R BCNO 29-03-2001 918217342993 Indian OPEN SEAT

410603917 514029
ASHISH ABEL 
DEO

I DEO PRAKASH 
EALRED JYOTHI PRAKASH BCNO 16-05-2002 919443038256 Indian OPEN SEAT

410804413 514077
SIVACHIDAMB
ARAM R RAMAMOORTHI K JAYARANI R BCNO 08-10-2000 919942184933 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270706348 514165 PRAGATHI B S SRINIVASA B G SREEDEVI BCNO 18-12-2000 919448442593 Indian OPEN SEAT

200137098 514200
MOKSHADA 
RISHIDEO

PARMANAND 
RISHIDEO JYOTSNA RISHIDEO SCNO 28-10-1998 918826303943 Indian OPEN SEAT

410904421 514218 RISHIKESH G
GANESH SUNDAR 
A VANITHA R BCNO 15-09-2001 919159533512 Indian OPEN SEAT

460813102 514224 SUKRIT SAHA
ASOKE KUMAR 
SAHA MITALI SAHA SCNO 19-07-2000 917407312675 Indian OPEN SEAT

270223746 514243

SRIHARI B 
MOHITENAVA
R

BASAVARAJ M 
MOHITENAVAR

PARVATI B 
MOHITENAVAR GNNO 30-03-2001 919986862757 Indian OPEN SEAT

410100130 514273 NANDITA S C SUBRAMANIAN S ANNAPOORANI GNNO 12-08-2001 919841211802 Indian OPEN SEAT

410302961 514284
DHANVARSHIN
I VENKATESAN

VENKATESAN 
VELU

SUCHITRA 
VENKATESAN BCNO 15-11-2001 919688787878 Indian OPEN SEAT

270210148 514306 GAGANA R RAMCHANDRA MANJULA S BCNO 08-07-2001 919980061616 Indian OPEN SEAT

311505032 514329
SUMAN 
KUMARI

AMAR LAL 
PRASAD KUSUM DEVI SCNO 04-01-2002 919779836388 Indian OPEN SEAT

270805601 514341 PRAMODH C A ASHOKA C T NAGARATHNA H BCNO 13-05-2000 919449701254 Indian OPEN SEAT

360504691 514376

JAYANT 
NARAYAN 
NAYAK

RANJAN KUMAR 
NAYAK HARAPRIYA NAYAK EWNO 25-08-2001 916370036183 Indian OPEN SEAT

360404254 514401

KUNAL 
KUMAR 
SAHOO

DEBENDRA 
KUMAR SAHOO SANJUKTA SAHOO GNNO 12-07-1999 919437298204 Indian OPEN SEAT

440802385 514417
SHAYAN 
AHMAD SERAJ AHMAD SHABNAM SERAJ BCNO 15-05-2001 919415208064 Indian OPEN SEAT

281208118 514441
SENNA K 
SUNNY SUNNY K V BEENA K L GNNO 14-06-2001

460699615246
06 Indian OPEN SEAT
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460601773 514454 ANWESHA DAS
ANUP KUMAR 
DAS KOELA DAS GNNO 31-03-2002 919433179466 Indian OPEN SEAT

270880101 514489 PALLAVI H S H P SHREEDHAR SARASWATHI BCNO 26-04-2001 919483046009 Indian OPEN SEAT

260306954 514528
SHRADHA 
SIMRITI LAKRA

AJAY MICHAEL 
LAKRA RASHMI SAPNA LAKRA STNO 26-01-2001 916202502367 Indian OPEN SEAT

270219289 514556
SANCHITHA 
SAJITH

SAJITH 
SREEDHARAN LATHIKA SAJITH GNNO 09-12-2000 919591389439 Indian OPEN SEAT

440905031 514561 ISHAN RATHI JITENDRA RATHI VINITA RATHI BCNO 09-06-2001 919719213538 Indian OPEN SEAT

390517058 514581
KAMAYANI 
RAJE VERMA

PRADHUMN 
VERMA ARCHANA VERMA GNNO 29-10-1999 918239266780 Indian OPEN SEAT

280307504 514609
ANNA M 
MOHAN MOHANAN M N ELIZABETH M I STNO 30-08-2001 918281575410 Indian OPEN SEAT

460809248 514617
SOUMI 
HALDER

BARUN KUMAR 
HALDER

ATASI MONDAL 
HALDER SCNO 21-09-2001 918017642593 Indian OPEN SEAT

410118155 514652
PUGHALEAND
HI PRABAKAR KANNAGI PRABAKAR BCNO 25-07-2001 919790999449 Indian OPEN SEAT

270605914 514656
BHOOMIKA 
PETAKAR BASAVARAJ SEEMA BCNO 26-07-2000 919148294207 Indian OPEN SEAT

270241296 514697 VARSHA A K
ASHOK KUMAR K 
S PRAMEELA A K BCNO 20-11-2000 917892996589 Indian OPEN SEAT

281102683 514706
MADHUREMA 
V J JAYACHANDRAN VIJAYA SANTHI SCNO 10-10-1999 918547755580 Indian OPEN SEAT

270290002 514713 SRIKANTH DK KASHINATHA RAO VARALAKSHMI BCNO 18-12-2000 919448286245 Indian OPEN SEAT

390607503 514738 PREETI LOHAR
MEETHA LAL 
LOHAR LAXMI DEVI BCNO 26-01-2000 919413409061 Indian OPEN SEAT

310806900 514745
PAWAR 
SAYALI SANJAY SANJAY MAYADEVI GNNO 23-09-2000 919011287339 Indian OPEN SEAT

260100885 514747
ALANKRITA 
SINHA

SACHIN KUMAR 
SINHA PRIYA SINHA GNNO 26-09-2001 917479735589 Indian OPEN SEAT
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130102232 514829
TOYUM 
NGOMDIR IDO NGOMDIR MOBI NGOMDIR STNO 27-03-2000 918257918932 Indian OPEN SEAT

460808068 514889 PRITY SARDAR

PRATAP 
CHANDRA 
SARDAR SABITA SARDAR SCNO 13-04-2000 918479956696 Indian OPEN SEAT

380300702 514911
KAWANPREET 
KAUR

SURJIT SINGH 
KANG SARBJIT KAUR KANG GNNO 14-07-2000 919872617257 Indian OPEN SEAT

390339278 514944
PRASHANT 
GUPTA

YOGESH KUMAR 
GUPTA SEETA GUPTA GNNO 24-05-2002 919549393156 Indian OPEN SEAT

311303662 514956

RATHOD 
KAJOL 
MADHAVRAO

RATHOD 
MADHAVRAO 
CHUNILAL VAISHALI BCNO 07-06-2000 919423194960 Indian OPEN SEAT

270209368 514972 VARSHA N T NAGARAJU T ANNAPOORNA BCNO 19-09-2000 917618780181 Indian OPEN SEAT
270301476 515019 VEENA G P PRABHU G N VANI G S BCNO 26-04-2001 918553271913 Indian OPEN SEAT

450105574 515035
SHASHWAT 
BHARDWAJ

ASHUTOSH 
BHARDWAJ REKHA BHARDWAJ GNNO 10-11-2001 919410319433 Indian OPEN SEAT

311120739 515060
GADIGONE 
HARSH KISAN KISAN SAVITA BCNO 20-10-2000 919130410507 Indian OPEN SEAT

300100981 515076
SUPARNA 
SINGH NARENDRA SINGH

CHANDRAKANTHA 
SINGH GNNO 18-03-1996 919425036602 Indian OPEN SEAT

460817475 515090
SANCHARI 
BISWAS

GOKUL CHANDRA 
BISWAS KABITA BISWAS SCNO 07-02-2001 919163081340 Indian OPEN SEAT

410300663 515158 AKSHAYA V VELUMANI V UDHAYAKUMARI S SCNO 18-08-2002 919489456938 Indian OPEN SEAT

180100005 515165
KAMLESH 
MALI TAMBARAM MALI SANGITA MALI BCNO 24-08-2001 919978382699 Indian OPEN SEAT

410602776 515175
VEERAMUTHU 
VINODHINI V

VEERAMANIKAND
AN V NAGARATHINAM V BCNO 01-12-2001 919043035453 Indian OPEN SEAT
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200129357 515183 NIKHIL SINGH
PUSHPENDER 
SINGH GEETA SINGH GNNO 05-02-1999 918800646520 Indian OPEN SEAT

200109639 515184 KANN KULDEEP SINGH NIRMAL SCNO 24-05-2001 919013965556 Indian OPEN SEAT

200154277 515251 ANKIT ANAND
LALAN PRASAD 
SINGH NUTAN GNNO 05-07-2002 917677196676 Indian OPEN SEAT

411404672 515263 SANTHOSH K A KARTHIKEYAN N SUMATHI BCNO 16-08-2000 919487234798 Indian OPEN SEAT
450202467 515264 YOSHIT RAJESH KUMAR RANJANA BCNO 31-01-1997 917060060084 Indian OPEN SEAT

170204346 515269 RASHMI PATEL
SHAMBHUNATH 
PATEL LAXMI PATEL BCNO 05-05-1997 919753494010 Indian OPEN SEAT

311208493 515272

CHAUHAN 
LAXMIRAMAN 
SINGH 
SHIVDAN 
SINGH

CHAUHAN 
SHIVDAN SINGH GEETA GNNO 13-03-1999 919175991090 Indian OPEN SEAT

450201764 515273
SARTHAK 
LOHANI

ASHOK KUMAR 
LOHANI RASHMI LOHANI GNNO 04-05-1999 918650943175 Indian OPEN SEAT

311204572 515289
CHATE 
UTKARSH SANJAY SARIKA BCNO 19-05-2001 917507244226 Indian OPEN SEAT

411004126 515298 SHALINI R RAVICHANDRAN PADMINI BCNO 14-09-2001 919487354866 Indian OPEN SEAT

120512829 515300
BURUGU 
PRANAVI BURUGU PRASAD BURUGU KUMARI SCNO 10-06-2001 917730915706 Indian OPEN SEAT

280303562 515315
YADUKRISHNA
N K S SUGUNAN BIJI SCNO 03-09-1997 918139044410 Indian OPEN SEAT

440812341 515318
JIGYASA 
BUDIYAL

JAHENDRA SINGH 
BUDIYAL INDRA BUDIYAL STNO 27-07-2000 919170431192 Indian OPEN SEAT

390352671 515323
RAJKUMAR 
MEENA

NIROTILAL 
MEENA KUMAR BAI STNO 15-07-1998 917239993674 Indian OPEN SEAT

460804071 515354
RAHUL 
PRASAD RAJAK

SURENDRA 
KUMAR RAJAK RINA DEVI RAJAK SCNO 26-08-1998 918777681650 Indian OPEN SEAT
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300306841 515394
SALONI 
BORIWAL ASHOK BORIWAL RAJSHREE BORIWAL SCNO 07-07-2001 919893252157 Indian OPEN SEAT

440301636 515415
SUTAPA 
MOITRA

UTTAM KUMAR 
MOITRA SIMLA MOITRA EWNO 19-10-2001 916398228461 Indian OPEN SEAT

411002407 515417
NITHYA 
KUMARI S SENTHILKUMAR G SENTHAMARAI S BCNO 05-03-2002 919361011111 Indian OPEN SEAT

120203715 515430 M MEGHANA M ANGINI M SHANTHI SCNO 27-04-2000 919966280292 Indian OPEN SEAT

310408809 515447

AVHAD 
SHRADDHA 
NIVRUTTI NIVRUTTI AVHAD VAISHALI AVHAD BCNO 13-12-2000 919284263962 Indian OPEN SEAT

160104781 515462 PALLAVI JAGDISH KUMAR AARTI EWNO 01-03-2000 917018164145 Indian OPEN SEAT

200127283 515480 SRISHTI GUPTA VIVEK GUPTA PUJA GUPTA GNNO 21-12-2000 917290047191 Indian OPEN SEAT

310413382 515495

JAIPURKAR 
BHAKTI 
LAXMIKANT LAXMIKANT ASHA GNNO 30-11-2001 919822764399 Indian OPEN SEAT

460810384 515516
SUBHASREE 
KAYAL

RATNESWAR 
KAYAL ARPITA KAYAL SCNO 23-10-1997

684979801533
12 Indian OPEN SEAT

160100449 515531 GAURAV HARI OM KIRAN GNNO 05-11-2000 918684882222 Indian OPEN SEAT

220802959 515540
JITENDRA D 
CHOUDHARY

DHIRENDRA 
KUMAR 
CHOUDHARY TARA CHOUDHARY BCNO 03-10-2000 917043892150 Indian OPEN SEAT

160105201 515542 SHEENA JATINDER KUMAR DAYA RANI BCNO 12-11-1997 919780429778 Indian OPEN SEAT

390404755 515556
PRAVEEN 
KUMAR RANA

MASARA RAM 
RANA MOTI DEVI STNO 04-04-1996 917340415915 Indian OPEN SEAT

410910853 515577
RAHUL 
KUMAR M

MOHANKUMARR
AJA P UMAMAHESHWARI S BCNO 21-12-2000 917397553775 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311801227 515578
PAWAR 
ANISHA ARUN ARUN MANISHA SCNO 08-03-2000 918104128140 Indian OPEN SEAT

411100140 515580
SANTHANA 
KRISHNAN B BHOOPATHY K V GIRIJA B BCNO 16-09-2000 916385227555 Indian OPEN SEAT

410906249 515581
ARUN KUMAR 
R RAJA T PACHIYAMMAL R BCNO 30-07-2000 916380472747 Indian OPEN SEAT

260301988 515586
SMRITI 
KISPOTTA

SHIVDEO 
BHAGAT ORAON ANITA DEVI STNO 17-04-1999 917004787494 Indian OPEN SEAT

310807529 515593

VINAYAK 
MANGESH 
PUJARI

MANGESH 
SUBHASH PUJARI

MALU MANGESH 
PUJARI BCNO 04-04-2000 919921108016 Indian OPEN SEAT

270235251 515618
AISHWARYAA 
S SRINIVASAIAH MV

SARASWATHAMMA 
MV SCNO 18-04-2000 917760550953 Indian OPEN SEAT

200138210 515626 YASHASVI RAM NIWAS PARVEEN SCNO 10-05-2001 918130905251 Indian OPEN SEAT

380302516 515634
HASSAN 
REHMANI ZAHID ALI FERZANA BEGAM GNNO 20-08-1999 919463009802 Indian OPEN SEAT

380200872 515641
PREETISH 
SHARMA TEJINDER PAL HARJOT PAL GNNO 14-02-2001 919814475907 Indian OPEN SEAT

170302038 515655
SANGUINE 
TIGGA SIRIL TIGGA JAITHLIN TIGGA STNO 01-07-2000 917470432978 Indian OPEN SEAT

430101958 515660
SAPHIRA 
TRIPURA MANU TRIPURA DHANI MALA TRIPURA STNO 20-11-2001 918414043473 Indian OPEN SEAT

441114645 515671
KUMARI 
REEMA RAJENDRA MEERA DEVI SCNO 01-07-1998 917380384524 Indian OPEN SEAT

410102605 515678 KEERTHANA P KAMALAKSHAN P RAJITHA C BCNO 08-06-2000 919940313197 Indian OPEN SEAT

120517128 515701
VELPULA 
SUDHA RANI

VELPULA 
SRINIVASA RAO

VELPULA NIRMALA 
JYOTHI SCNO 05-08-2000 919966621768 Indian OPEN SEAT

150100903 515711 SHALINI SINGH
DHIRAJ KUMAR 
SINGH SANDHYA SINGH GNNO 18-03-2000 919560057345 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390505547 515723 ANSHU PRIYA
BIRENDRA 
KUMAR THAKUR RAMKALA THAKUR BCNO 16-08-1999 919425070384 Indian OPEN SEAT

411000278 515735
AISHWARYAM
EERA S SIVAKUMAR P VASANTHI S BCNO 28-05-2002 919994682898 Indian OPEN SEAT

280307716 515756 RUKSANA K S SAMEER K M BUSHRA M BCNO 28-10-2000 919946626695 Indian OPEN SEAT

410120724 515768
AAYISHA 
MARIAM A J P

AJEETH JALAL 
PASHA S H P AMEESHA S BCNO 23-02-2002 919500079838 Indian OPEN SEAT

390510697 515779
SRISHTY 
CHOUHAN

RAJENDRA SINGH 
CHOUHAN MAMTA CHOUHAN GNNO 18-03-2000 916267018190 Indian OPEN SEAT

311521525 515796 SRISHTI SAMSON MRINALINI GNNO 10-01-2000 919423202700 Indian OPEN SEAT

460401573 515801 ANGALIKA DE TANMAY DE TANUSREE DE GNNO 14-04-2000 919434845340 Indian OPEN SEAT

311003942 515806
ABHAY VIJAY 
GANDHI VIJAY GANDHI SEEMA GANDHI GNNO 07-03-2001 917977819324 Indian OPEN SEAT

300403361 515832 AMAN DUA DHARAMRAJ DUA VINITA DUA GNNO 08-07-1999 917999719340 Indian OPEN SEAT

420113403 515836
BUSHRA 
FATHIMA

MOHAMMED 
FAYAZUDDIN RAFIYA BEGUM BCNO 08-12-2001 919704960985 Indian OPEN SEAT

310403469 515843
ALHAT SIYON 
SATISH SATISH NALINEE GNNO 29-03-1999 919657871321 Indian OPEN SEAT

360414857 515847 EESITAA RATH DEBASIS RATH
GEETARANEE 
MOHAPATRA GNNO 25-11-2001 919437037203 Indian OPEN SEAT

311401497 515851 KALPITA DEEPAK MADHURI STNO 30-10-1999 919594866701 Indian OPEN SEAT
441100031 515875 ARYA ATULYA RATAN INDU KUSHWAHA GNNO 03-06-1999 919415204313 NRI OPEN SEAT

420118696 515885

SARAH 
MAHVASH 
IDRIS

MOHAMMED 
IDRIS JAVEED

NAUSARAT 
MAHMOOD BCNO 07-05-2001 919440455447 NRI OPEN SEAT
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311310410 515886

SOMANI 
DEVANSHI 
NILESH NILESH PRAFULLA GNNO 10-08-2001 919422366565 Indian OPEN SEAT

370100954 515916 KAARTHIK R RAZOU MOHANAKUMARI BCNO 20-09-2000 919442725282 Indian OPEN SEAT

311401623 515924
AAMIR BIN 
GHUFRAN MOHD GHUFRAN NAAZNEEN GHUFRAN GNNO 09-01-1996 917666709088 Indian OPEN SEAT

281114298 515938
SREELAKSHMI 
H HARI KUMAR K J RAJI C B GNNO 18-01-2001 919562256361 Indian OPEN SEAT

120105243 515942
BOYALAPALLI 
MANOHAR

BOYALAPALLI 
JOHN

BOYALAPALLI 
SANTHOSHAMMA SCNO 18-06-2001 919010437710 Indian OPEN SEAT

270810266 515949 BHAVANA S I INDRANAIK S MEENAKSHI S K SCNO 13-04-2001 919482594899 Indian OPEN SEAT

170102650 515957
JAAGRITI 
PATRA

ANANDRAM 
PATRA GAYATRI PATRA STNO 21-12-1999 919111309381 Indian OPEN SEAT

270511769 515971 SANA KOUSAR ABDUL KARIMSAB NASEEM BANU BCNO 08-07-2001 918792725730 Indian OPEN SEAT

270302995 515972
MAINAVATHI 
M R

RAJENDRA NAIK 
M HARANI BAI M SCNO 06-05-2002 919900353154 Indian OPEN SEAT

410609444 515980

S 
BAVANASOUN
DARIYA J SENTHIL RAJAN S KALANITHI BCNO 29-05-2002 919095290909 Indian OPEN SEAT

410609894 516001

SRI 
VARALAKSHMI 
 M S

SIVA PRASATH M 
S M HINDU T S BCNO 20-08-1999 916379237364 Indian OPEN SEAT

410804081 516041 HARINEE A
ACHUTHA 
KANNAN J SUDHA S BCNO 10-10-2001 919443076060 Indian OPEN SEAT

310410054 516047

SHINDE 
PRATIKSHA 
SOMNATH SOMNATH JYOTSNA BCNO 07-08-2001 919422240199 Indian OPEN SEAT

311103133 516051
SEEMA 
QURESHI ABDUL KADIR NASIMA EWNO 23-10-2000 918669232419 Indian OPEN SEAT

410402256 516053 SANGEETHA I ILAMPARITHI A GOMATHI I BCNO 12-06-2002 919443220430 Indian OPEN SEAT
281105099 516056 SURYA S SUNIL KUMAR T SUSHEELA P BCNO 19-10-1999 918075111964 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311802941 516078
GAJBE PAYAL 
NITIN NITIN ARCHANA STNO 18-09-2001 918805246784 Indian OPEN SEAT

410212813 516083 DHARANI G GOPAL A TAMILSELVI G SCNO 30-09-2001 919943987011 Indian OPEN SEAT

270225767 516092 LEKHASHREE N
NAGABUSHAN B 
V ROOPA S BCNO 11-11-2000 919036641146 Indian OPEN SEAT

410111804 516106

SAMSON 
CHRISTOPHER 
P PHILIPS PRAKASH BABITHA THERESA A BCNO 04-04-2000 919741203277 Indian OPEN SEAT

270201276 516151

VIGNESH 
RAVISHANKAR 
SAJJAL

RAVISHANKAR 
SAJJAL SHUBHA GNNO 02-03-2001 919353215550 Indian OPEN SEAT

280303597 516193
MERLIN 
SEBASTIAN SEBASTIAN MARY GRACE BCNO 20-11-2000 919072435477 Indian OPEN SEAT

411205296 516199
PRADEEP 
ROSHAN S SANGAN V MAHASHWARI S BCNO 22-11-2000 919443210549 Indian OPEN SEAT

280800776 516202
SREELAKSHMI 
P SREENIVASAN P BHAMINI P GNNO 05-01-2000 919400016948 Indian OPEN SEAT

390303318 516218
ASTHA 
KUMARI

NAVAL KISHORE 
PANDEY PRAGYA PANDEY GNNO 12-09-2002 918405903505 Indian OPEN SEAT

311117082 516219 SEJAL KOLHE MANGESH KOLHE SHITAL KOLHE GNNO 03-09-2001 919403058777 Indian OPEN SEAT

280402537 516226
FATHIMA 
SHAZ NIHALA T

MUHAMMED 
SHAFEEQUE V SHAHANAZ T BCNO 28-07-2001 918089434021 Indian OPEN SEAT

281202991 516278
REHANA RAVI 
P RAVI P M SUJA M C SCNO 01-07-2000 919544530346 Indian OPEN SEAT

420111376 516307
PAPISHETTY 
SAHASRA

P K 
RAMAKRISHNA R PADMAVATHI BCNO 13-02-2002 919160721122 Indian OPEN SEAT

120503901 516319
JAGADEESH 
GOLLAPALLI

PRABHAKARA 
RAO SWARUPA BCPH 09-09-2001 919948233213 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120604129 516331
SHRISHRITHA 
GANTA

CHANDRA 
SEKHAR GANTA SRIDEVI GANTA BCNO 03-12-2000 919912723450 NRI OPEN SEAT

110100603 516357

M 
MURUGESHW
ARI S MURUGAN M MUTHUMARI GNNO 26-08-2002 919474203849 Indian OPEN SEAT

300307592 516369
RIYA 
GANGWAL

ARVIND KUMAR 
GANGWAL SANGEETA GANGWAL GNNO 27-02-2002 919826038302 NRI OPEN SEAT

410116438 516386
SAPHALA 
SRIRAMOJU

RAMU 
SRIRAMOJU RAJANI SRIRAMOJU GNNO 28-10-2001 919791012077 Indian OPEN SEAT

410909878 516397
ARUNDEEPAKR
AJ R RAJKUMAR A RANI M BCNO 21-04-2000 919443969261 Indian OPEN SEAT

220901479 516400

SHAH 
SHLESHA 
PALKESH

PALKESHKUMAR 
BHAILALBHAI 
SHAH

SHAH BINAKUMARI 
PALKESHKUMAR EWNO 28-10-2001 919427584477 Indian OPEN SEAT

460803269 516425
KHUSHBOO 
BANO

KAMALUDDIN 
SHAH REHANA BEGUM BCNO 02-05-2000 918240820371 Indian OPEN SEAT

120600815 516431

KANNEGANTI 
AMRUTHA 
GRACY 
PRAHARSHA K PARIKSHIT K SUJATHA RANI SCNO 07-08-2001 919959512868 Indian OPEN SEAT

110100908 516435 ANJALI KRISHAN KUMAR SANTOSH BCNO 16-01-2002 918168553995 Indian OPEN SEAT

250282576 516438
AFAQ 
HUSSAIN BHAT

MOHAMMAD 
HUSSAIN BHAT TASLEEMA EWNO 16-01-2000 917006407160 Indian OPEN SEAT

420109558 516443
KOLAN 
MANISHA

K M RAJESHWAR 
RAO KOLAN MADHAVI BCNO 09-06-1999 919505252041 Indian OPEN SEAT

420133977 516453 M GITANJALI LEELA PRASAD M LATE GAYATRI M BCNO 15-11-1999 918106592199 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270600832 516454
SOUBHAGYA 
BIRADAR MALLANAGOUDA GEETANJALI GNNO 02-11-2000 919481631638 Indian OPEN SEAT

270701495 516474
ISHA 
SHANKAR G

GOWRI SHANKAR 
M VEEDAVATHI BCNO 19-03-2002 919886393944 Indian OPEN SEAT

280816245 516502
ARDRA 
PAVITHRAN

PAVITHRAN 
PUTHIYOTTIL SINDHU PAVITHRAN GNNO 21-12-2000 919497450033 Indian OPEN SEAT

120600188 516504
SINDHUJA 
YADAV KILLADI DEMULLU KILLADI

SHYAMALA KUMARI 
KILLADI BCNO 03-04-2002 919110523901 Indian OPEN SEAT

410111843 516511
SHARON 
RITHIKA R RAJESH SHEEBA JANE FELICINA GNNO 01-01-2002 919940132069 Indian OPEN SEAT

120514641 516514
KOVVALA 
SMILY

KOVVALA 
VENKARAO KOVVALA PADMA SCNO 18-02-2002 919705784282 Indian OPEN SEAT

410605437 516523 JANANI V VEERAMANI C LATHA M BCNO 26-12-2001 918428872824 Indian OPEN SEAT

230203040 516553
NAVEEN 
SHEORAN SANJAY KUMAR MUNNI DEVI GNNO 25-12-2001 919813016026 Indian OPEN SEAT

410205360 516582
POOJA 
RAMESH

RAMESH 
KARUPPUSWAMY PUNITHA RAMESH BCNO 08-06-2001 919902038159 Indian OPEN SEAT

411304878 516584 SHANTHI P
PADMA 
MURUKESAN M SUTHA G BCNO 28-09-2000 918903193319 Indian OPEN SEAT

410115794 516645 SRIPONBALA K
KANDASAMY 
ALIAS SUBASH UMAMAHESWARI BCNO 26-11-2001 919080440195 Indian OPEN SEAT

420102653 516659
BARLA 
SHIVANI BARLA MANOHAR BARLA SUDHA RANI BCNO 24-09-2000 919848545425 Indian OPEN SEAT

230209341 516673 AKASH YADAV SATISH KUMAR ANITA YADAV BCNO 01-06-2000 919811406957 Indian OPEN SEAT

311305543 516677

BRAHMANKAR 
 PRASAD 
PRAMOD PRAMOD REKHA BCNO 27-01-2000 917391863173 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270706946 516678
T 
MALLIKARJUN

T SHIVAKUMAR 
TOHTAHAL MANGALAGOURE BCNO 01-05-1999 919880553991 Indian OPEN SEAT

390322527 516702 UDITA GUPTA RAJEEV GUPTA MANISHA GUPTA GNNO 09-09-2001 919982034844 Indian OPEN SEAT
200152959 516708 KOMAL RAMKHILAWAN MEERA DEVI SCNO 28-04-1995 919013541332 Indian OPEN SEAT

390402869 516715 PINKY MEENA
BUDDH RAM 
MEENA SUREKHA MEENA STNO 29-10-1998 919001198354 Indian OPEN SEAT

270240436 516724 AISHWARYA S SURESH S SHYLA N BCNO 03-09-2001 919901799551 Indian OPEN SEAT

410107925 516745 ARCHANA S
SUNDARARAJAN 
K PUSHPALATHA S BCNO 19-03-2002 918939526620 Indian OPEN SEAT

200150879 516762 JYOTI YADAV A YADAV KAILASHI DEVI BCNO 15-06-1994 917906345218 Indian OPEN SEAT

441111535 516772 VARSHA LATA ASHOK KUMAR VANDANA MANDAL BCNO 21-08-1999 917079155723 Indian OPEN SEAT

390310263 516778 FARHEEN
FAKHRUL 
HASSAN GAURI NUSRAT GAURI GNNO 02-11-2001 919413192789 Indian OPEN SEAT

120611900 516796 T SUMANT T SURINARAYANA T SIRISHA GNNO 07-05-2000 918895021750 Indian OPEN SEAT
410101633 516817 DHANUSHA P PAUL DHURAI R SUDHA C BCNO 24-12-2000 917397310402 Indian OPEN SEAT

220604896 516836

JIVARANI 
TATSAT 
CHANDRAKAN
T

JIVARANI 
CHANDRAKANT 
VINODCHANDRA

AKHANI KUSUMBEN 
DALSUKHBHAI GNNO 28-07-2001 919898748251 Indian OPEN SEAT

170201288 516871
HIMANSHI 
YADAV

HARICHARAN 
YADAV JAYSHREE YADAV BCNO 02-08-1999 919425537360 Indian OPEN SEAT

120606785 516875
AMBIKA 
CHATURVEDI

RAMAKANT 
CHATURVEDI REKHA CHATURVEDI GNNO 23-03-2001 919440541320 Indian OPEN SEAT

460822244 516894
SUJOY 
MONDAL SATYA MONDAL PURNIMA MONDAL SCNO 28-04-1991 917209243585 Indian OPEN SEAT

390319824 516914
HARSHITA 
RASTOGI DEEPAK RASTOGI MAHIMA RASTOGI GNNO 04-12-2001 919314554141 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390327213 516947
ARYAN 
SHARMA

ISHWAR CHAND 
SHARMA LALITESH SHARMA GNNO 26-10-2002 917891236074 Indian OPEN SEAT

450301421 516987

MANSI 
LAKHMAN 
NAGHERA

NAGHERA 
LAKHMAN

NAGHERA RAMABEN 
LAKHMAN BCPH 15-02-2002 919359932720 Indian OPEN SEAT

200109245 517004

POLO 
MINNOW 
PATEL ASHOK KUMAR NILAM KUMARI BCNO 01-11-2000 919953103909 Indian OPEN SEAT

411300671 517081 POORNIMA A
M 
ARUNACHALAM C KAVITHA SCNO 09-05-2000 918754268778 Indian OPEN SEAT

380300951 517095
SUPINDER 
SINGH KESAR SINGH JASWINDER KAUR BCNO 12-09-1999 919779060508 Indian OPEN SEAT

281104975 517117 AKSHAY A J ASHOK KUMAR JAYASREE S BCNO 24-11-2000 918078183141 Indian OPEN SEAT

270701703 517120
FATHIMATH 
NIYAF AMEERUDDIN RAZEENA AMEER BCNO 23-10-1999 919449835553 Indian OPEN SEAT

411207136 517136
SANJEEVI 
JEGAN S SAMIKKANNU NEELA SCNO 02-02-2002 919626648131 Indian OPEN SEAT

120506658 517154

APPAKA 
RESHMIKA 
HASANTHI

APPAKA UDAY 
SRINIVAS APPAKA LEELA DURGA EWNO 04-02-2002 919347662252 Indian OPEN SEAT

220102824 517167

AGRAWAL 
FORAM 
NIKESHKUMAR

AGRAWAL 
NIKESHKUMAR 
RAMBHAROSE

AGRAWAL UMA 
NIKESHKUMAR GNNO 29-11-2000

887099252388
70 Indian OPEN SEAT

440403547 517197
HARDIK 
KAUSHIK RAJESH SHARMA SUNITA SHARMA EWNO 15-12-1998 919599679814 Indian OPEN SEAT

270213300 517205
MULLA 
SHANAWAZ

MULLA GOUSE 
LAZAM

MULLA REHANA 
BEGUM BCNO 19-02-1999 919963694188 Indian OPEN SEAT

270401564 517211
MEGHA 
MATANAVAR MALATESH GOURAMMA BCNO 02-08-2001 919916881684 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420505054 517230
VUSHAKOYALA 
 NAVYA

VUSHAKOYALA 
YADAGIRI

VUSHAKOYALA 
UMADEVI BCNO 08-03-2002 919866025137 Indian OPEN SEAT

440811109 517298
ARYAN 
CHAUHAN

AKHILESH 
KUMAR SINGH SUMAN SINGH GNNO 26-12-1998 919651660300 Indian OPEN SEAT

270303098 517302 MEGHANA H BASAVARAJ NIRMALA BCNO 11-04-2002 919845238755 Indian OPEN SEAT

311110130 517307

SAKSHI 
MORESHWAR 
RANDIVE

MORESHWAR 
LAXMANRAO 
RANDIVE

PRIYA MORESHWAR 
RANDIVE BCNO 23-03-2001 919850223339 Indian OPEN SEAT

270511751 517308 SANA FATIMA
MUZAFFAR 
HUSSAIN AMEENA BEGUM BCNO 25-08-2000 919036722464 Indian OPEN SEAT

390514598 517311 ROMA
JAGDISH 
CHANDRA GOURI SCNO 06-08-2000 917665306327 Indian OPEN SEAT

140206350 517319
TANUSHKA 
MANDAL

SWARUP KUMAR 
MANDAL JEWELL MANDAL SCNO 27-12-2000 919957766779 Indian OPEN SEAT

460813640 517333
AYUSH 
ACHARJEE

TARUN KUMAR 
ACHARJEE BARNALI ACHARJEE GNNO 25-11-1999 919163341439 Indian OPEN SEAT

280305346 517338
DHANANJAY S 
KUMAR K V SANIL KUMAR O K RANJNI BCNO 01-10-2000 919995800958 Indian OPEN SEAT

281209668 517341 SIVA K MANOJ MANOJ K S SHAMLA MANOJ BCNO 25-09-2001 919288116542 Indian OPEN SEAT

230101944 517343
ASHU 
PALIWAL

SHYAM LAL 
PALIWAL SAROJ PALIWAL SCNO 16-08-2000 919560066225 Indian OPEN SEAT

150101251 517358 AMAN KUMAR
RAM CHANDRA 
MANDAL SULOCHANA KUMARI BCNO 17-08-1999 919570149823 Indian OPEN SEAT

380303053 517372 LAKSHITA JAIN SACHIN JAIN SHWETA JAIN GNNO 24-08-2000 918727830620 Indian OPEN SEAT

311403167 517402
KADU KIMAYA 
ULHAS ULHAS SUSHAMA BCNO 06-11-2001 919422383285 Indian OPEN SEAT

460809891 517494
SATWIK 
CHATTERJEE

SOMNATH 
CHATTERJEE SONALI CHATTERJEE GNNO 17-09-2000 917003455082 Indian OPEN SEAT
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200156553 517555
JERRIN V 
TOMS TOMS VARGHESE BINI TOMS GNNO 23-08-2001 919968658388 Indian OPEN SEAT

380500473 517556 ISHIKA SINGLA JANINDER SINGLA BHARTI SINGLA GNNO 20-10-2000 919681000065 Indian OPEN SEAT

200125964 517616
KASHISH 
GUPTA RADHEY SHYAM SUMAN GNNO 14-08-2000 919466011707 Indian OPEN SEAT

280103317 517627
HRIDHYA 
RAJESH RAJESH KUMAR N SALINI K BCNO 20-03-2000 919744229800 Indian OPEN SEAT

230208503 517632
KANISHKA 
YADAV

GUGAN SINGH 
YADAV KIRAN YADAV BCNO 23-08-2001 917011605019 Indian OPEN SEAT

310809527 517643
MORE RIDDHI 
DEEPESH DEEPESH ARUNA BCNO 16-02-2002 917709468673 Indian OPEN SEAT

440701656 517656 RICHAL SINGH MUNNE BABU MEENA RANI SCNO 03-02-1997 919643233202 Indian OPEN SEAT
410201709 517691 SIRANJEEVI SIVANATHAN P INDU M BCNO 26-03-2001 919042621343 Indian OPEN SEAT

220402060 517715

PANCHAL 
VAIDEHIBAHE
N DILIPBHAI DILIPBHAI JIGISHABAHEN BCNO 08-07-2002 919428184246 Indian OPEN SEAT

311124279 517731
SWARAJ 
SONONE

RAJENDRA 
SONONE ANJALI SONONE BCNO 02-06-2000 919823043820 NRI OPEN SEAT

270214230 517755 SUPRIYA N
NARAYANASWAM
Y Y M LOKAPAVANA D A SCNO 06-08-2001 919901068597 Indian OPEN SEAT

410111274 517760
VAISHNAVI 
ARUL SELVAN ARUL SELVAN MEERA DEVI GNNO 23-07-2001 919962524255 Indian OPEN SEAT

200111729 517811
KANISHKA 
SAIN BIR SAIN RAJ KUMARI SCNO 16-08-2001 919868214328 Indian OPEN SEAT

460805017 517812
MANISH 
MANDAL

RAM CHANDRA 
MANDAL MUKTA MANDAL SCNO 29-05-1999 918981702402 Indian OPEN SEAT

150228101 517857 OM KUMAR
GHAN SHYAM 
KUMAR NIGAM DEVI GNNO 23-11-2001 917979010124 Indian OPEN SEAT
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230208736 517875 AARTI ANIL GOYAL RITU GOYAL GNNO 25-11-2002 919511362329 Indian OPEN SEAT

311513059 517889
ANIKET 
MATHUR

BIRENDER SINGH 
MATHUR SUSHILA DEVI MATHUR SCNO 27-07-1998 919673773945 Indian OPEN SEAT

270206748 517916
RUTU C 
GOKAVI

CHANDRASHEKHA
R G GOKAVI GAYATHRI C GOKAVI BCNO 18-06-2000 919741784638 Indian OPEN SEAT

460400291 517938
ANINDITA 
BALLAV

RAMKRISHNA 
BALLAV MILI BALLAV GNNO 07-12-2001 917407687164 Indian OPEN SEAT

281109444 517978 ROJESH S J
SAMSULO SALINS 
DAS D JAYACHITHRA C R BCNO 16-06-2001 919447428146 Indian OPEN SEAT

311511422 518054

BHOSALE 
VEDANT 
MAHENDRA MAHENDRA VAISHALI SCNO 16-05-2001 917410041111 Indian OPEN SEAT

200127746 518091
GAURAV 
SINGH KULDEEP SINGH PRADEEP GNNO 11-12-2000 919810516941 Indian OPEN SEAT

410102299 518099 SUPRIYA A V ANBARASAN A KOMALAVALLI BCNO 03-05-2000 918838570553 Indian OPEN SEAT

200117699 518114
KAMAL KANT 
KAUSHIK VED PARKASH ANJU BALA GNNO 22-12-1999 918607133697 Indian OPEN SEAT

411400479 518121 ELAKKIYA I INBANATHAN U SARALA DEVI SCNO 14-07-1997 917010595502 Indian OPEN SEAT

410117945 518129

M 
CHANDHANA 
SRI M DHATHARIYA J VIJAYA LAKSHMI SCNO 25-10-1999 919444442401 Indian OPEN SEAT

311107055 518143

CHAHANDE 
PURVA 
PRASHANT

PRASHANT 
CHINTAMAN 
CHAHANDE

SHUBHANGI 
PRASHANT CHAHANDE SCNO 12-11-2001 919527609848 Indian OPEN SEAT

120512019 518164

THUMMALA R 
V V S MOHITH 
CHOWDARY

THUMMALA 
SURESH BABU

THUMMALA INDIRA 
PRIYA DARSHINI GNNO 10-08-2002 917981415480 Indian OPEN SEAT

140401139 518173
ALANKRITA 
BORAH

CHANDAN 
KUMAR BORAH ANJANA BORA GNNO 02-01-2001 919435080537 Indian OPEN SEAT
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340101548 518186
LALTLANMAWI
I

AUGUSTINE 
LALHUALHIMA LALAWMPUII STNO 05-02-1999 919366195771 Indian OPEN SEAT

270701718 518209
RABIYA THUL 
ADAVIYYA ABOOBAKAR FATHIMA B BCNO 20-03-2000 917676056453 Indian OPEN SEAT

270218450 518221 TEJESHWARI A ASHOK VN KUMUDA GNNO 28-04-2001 919880036946 Indian OPEN SEAT

200109502 518268
FIRDOUS 
PARWEEN

MD SHABBIR 
AHMAD SHAZDA KHATOON BCNO 16-10-1995 917303961096 Indian OPEN SEAT

311010842 518287

SAWANT 
SHARVARI 
SANTOSH

SANTOSH 
PANDURANG 
SAWANT

VIDYA SANTOSH 
SAWANT GNNO 24-09-2001 919820055328 Indian OPEN SEAT

420303120 518299

VELUTHURU 
PRANEETH 
KUMAR V VENKAIAH V UMA SCNO 05-06-2002 919866032213 Indian OPEN SEAT

450102007 518307 SNEHA ASWAL
BHUPENDER 
SINGH ASWAL BABLI ASWAL GNNO 22-06-2000 918445574721 Indian OPEN SEAT

120503847 518334

ANNAPAREDD
Y SAI RAM 
REDDY

ANNAPAREDDY 
SAIDI REDDY

ANNAPAREDDY 
PADMAJA EWNO 04-02-2000 918790909062 Indian OPEN SEAT

150201701 518340
PRAGYA 
KUMARI

MAHENDRA 
PRASAD VANDANA PRASAD BCNO 11-12-2001 919431423331 Indian OPEN SEAT

410105230 518361 VISADA J JAYAKUMAR C R SHENBAGAVALLI V SCNO 13-04-2001 919444492123 Indian OPEN SEAT

130100125 518362
PASSANG 
DROMA DORJEE KHANDU WANGMU STNO 29-10-2000 917629830709 Indian OPEN SEAT

430101342 518363
SUJAN 
CHAKMA

CHANDRA NATH 
CHAKMA NIGIRA MALA CHAKMA STNO 25-02-1998 918131807759 Indian OPEN SEAT

410303713 518372
NARMADHA V 
M MANIVEL V VIMALA DEVI B SCNO 16-03-2001 919488996858 Indian OPEN SEAT

150209389 518386
ABHINANDAN 
KUMAR

ARVIND KUMAR 
SINGH ASHA DEVI EWNO 10-01-1997 919155745497 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311015571 518395

MORE 
KARUNA 
BHIKAN

MORE BHIKAN 
BHAVLAL

MORE UJJWALA 
BHIKAN BCNO 26-05-2001 919021279060 Indian OPEN SEAT

200130106 518397
BHOOMIKA 
SINGH

CHANDER BHAN 
SINGH HIMLESH SINGH SCNO 23-03-1998 919711806527 Indian OPEN SEAT

300103479 518400
AMAN 
KABEER KHAN

SHAKIL AHMED 
KHAN

BABY TABASSUM 
QURESHI BCNO 17-07-1998 918770748002 Indian OPEN SEAT

411407192 518411
LOGESHWARI 
SRINIVASAN SRINIVASAN KAVITHA BCNO 17-09-2000 916374260413 Indian OPEN SEAT

120515040 518429
BARIGALA 
ALPHA ANGEL BARIGALA RAJU

BARIGALA DHORKHA 
MADHUMATHI SCNO 27-06-2002 917893389040 Indian OPEN SEAT

200130055 518439 ANJALI MASIH ALIC MASIH SEEMA MASIH GNNO 23-04-2000 919729907646 Indian OPEN SEAT

180100396 518440
VRUSHALI 
GOHIL

DHAVALSINH 
GOHIL AMISHA GOHIL GNNO 14-08-2001 917990164333 Indian OPEN SEAT

311006262 518449 SINGH VINEET PRATAP PRATIMA GNNO 29-05-2001 919869209138 Indian OPEN SEAT

450204716 518471
MANISH 
KUMAR MAHIPAL SINGH SUNITA DEVI SCNO 21-04-2001 919568816728 Indian OPEN SEAT

280100724 518482
ARCHANA 
RAJU T N RAJU BINI RAJU BCPH 09-09-1999 919544485436 Indian OPEN SEAT

370103403 518538 SUBHIKSHA P PANDYAN K JAYANTHI P SCNO 15-04-2001 919842642931 Indian OPEN SEAT

220115571 518565

VASAVA 
KRUPALIBEN 
LAXMANBHAI

VASAVA 
LAXMANBHAI VASAVA PARVATIBEN STNO 20-07-2001 918141339651 Indian OPEN SEAT

390305508 518581
DEEPIKA 
NAWARIA

RATI RAM 
NAWARIA MANJU NAWARIA SCNO 17-12-1999 919694069740 Indian OPEN SEAT

370102865 518582 ELAVARASI T S SENTHILKUMAR R TAMILARASI K S BCNO 26-02-2002 919842836221 Indian OPEN SEAT
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230208447 518601
ANUSHKA 
YADAV PRAVEEN YADAV BABITA YADAV GNNO 13-12-2000 918076886905 Indian OPEN SEAT

411000406 518618 KRISHNAN R
RAVICHANDIRAN 
S LAKSHMI R BCNO 12-09-2000 918778845252 Indian OPEN SEAT

200110396 518623 NAVEEN MEHAR ALI NIRMALA BCNO 26-12-2000 918053404390 Indian OPEN SEAT

380102725 518629
RAMANJEET 
KAUR

DALBIR SINGH 
BRAR

BALWINDER KAUR 
BRAR SCNO 06-04-1998 916280036249 Indian OPEN SEAT

270510074 518659 VANISHREE
KASHINATH 
BADIGER SHARADA SCNO 06-03-2002 918139967139 Indian OPEN SEAT

200125305 518705 RITIK SINGH RAM JEE SINGH RIMA DEVI GNNO 18-04-2002 917210637727 Indian OPEN SEAT

281200434 518707
ANDRIYA 
DAVIS P P DAVIS TESSY DAVIS EWNO 22-10-2001 918089988329 Indian OPEN SEAT

270304573 518711 RIYA D R RAJAKUMAR D MAMATHA J S SCNO 21-02-2000 919945137716 Indian OPEN SEAT

460400390 518714
AYUSHI 
ACHARYA ARNAB ACHARYA ARUNA ACHARYA GNNO 23-10-2000 919474640484 Indian OPEN SEAT

311014966 518727 RAVISH KUNDAN ALKA BCNO 27-10-2000 918108373777 Indian OPEN SEAT

441113021 518757
RISHIKA 
GAUTAM

ASHUTOSH 
KUMAR GAUTAM SARITA GAUTAM GNNO 22-01-2001 916386647264 Indian OPEN SEAT

411406554 518769
DWARAKESWA
RAN U UDHAYA KUMAR KANIMOZHI BCNO 04-09-2001 918610817396 Indian OPEN SEAT

160110099 518770 SARBJOT KAUR AMRIT PAL SINGH JASPREET KAUR SCNO 09-06-2000 919896215449 Indian OPEN SEAT

220111605 518784
GANDHI ADITI 
ANISHBHAI

GANDHI 
ANISHBHAI 
PORASBHAI

GANDHI AVANI 
ANISHBHAI GNNO 28-11-2001 919824056659 Indian OPEN SEAT

440305634 518785 SHIVANGI HARI SHANKAR NAMITA SCNO 11-09-1998 917060265052 Indian OPEN SEAT

281108066 518805
NANDANA 
MOHAN

MOHANAKUMAR
AN NAIR P SREEKALA T M GNNO 05-11-1999 919495574110 Indian OPEN SEAT

120611541 518809

MANOJ 
KUMAR 
AMANATYA

TRILOCHAN 
AMANATYA

SARASWATI 
AMANATYA STNO 19-09-1999 919437525551 Indian OPEN SEAT
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410211990 518849
SAAHIN BANU 
A ABOOBAKKAR K A KOLUSAMBEEVI I BCNO 23-02-2001 916379270141 Indian OPEN SEAT

220103735 518900
PRERNA 
BANSAL

PRAVEEN KUMAR 
BANSAL KAVITA BANSAL GNNO 14-07-2002 919079325758 Indian OPEN SEAT

420400239 518902

GUGULOTH 
SANKEERTHAN
A

GUGULOTH 
RAMDAS GUGULOTH MANGA STNO 04-11-2000 918885533964 Indian OPEN SEAT

420135245 518952

YALAMURI 
VASANTHA 
LAKSHMI

Y RAVINDRA 
REDDY

Y 
VENKATARAMANJAM
MA EWNO 03-09-1999 919908907701 Indian OPEN SEAT

280402715 518970
APARNA 
PRATHAPAN PRADAPAN K M DEEPAJA K BCNO 30-05-2000 919496431690 Indian OPEN SEAT

410201161 518988
ASHWIN RAM 
A S ARUN D JEYALAKSHMI BCNO 07-09-2000 919566611669 Indian OPEN SEAT

410301218 519000
THILLAI ARASI 
S SARAVANAN V INDIRA S BCNO 10-07-2002 919842974754 Indian OPEN SEAT

120601250 519014
MANDA 
KIRAN SAI

MANDA 
VENKATA 
RAMANA MANDA INDIRA BCNO 18-10-2000 919963885345 Indian OPEN SEAT

460806466 519055
RAJDEEP 
MONDAL

RANJIT KUMAR 
MONDAL KANAN MONDAL SCNO 07-06-2000 918240097927 Indian OPEN SEAT

200150998 519067 PREM ANAND
RAVINDRA 
KUMAR NAYAK ANJALI SUMAN BCPH 09-01-2001 917073205034 Indian OPEN SEAT

410905975 519080
DHANUSH 
ADITHYA K G GOVINDARAJAN K SUGUNA S BCNO 08-08-2001 919626186686 Indian OPEN SEAT

420108638 519086
JAINI SUDHA 
MAI J RAVINDER J SUNEETHA BCNO 08-02-2002 919000555049 Indian OPEN SEAT

270237456 519089
CHINMAYEE 
M N

NARASIMHARAJU 
T SUMITHRA S BCNO 30-05-2000 919901646933 Indian OPEN SEAT

300403627 519092 TARUN SINGH BHAMA SHAH RATI SINGH STNO 10-07-2000 919977077839 Indian OPEN SEAT
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460300557 519109
SOUMITA 
SAHA SIKDAR

SOUMENDRA 
SAHA SIKDAR

MADHUMITA SAHA 
SIKDAR GNNO 08-07-2001 919233333676 Indian OPEN SEAT

311011018 519110
RISHABH 
VERMA

YUGAL KISHOR 
VERMA NEELAM VERMA BCNO 03-11-2000 918169332324 Indian OPEN SEAT

410804164 519118 SRI MOGITH S N SRINIVASAN G JAYANTHI SCNO 24-01-2000 919597044679 Indian OPEN SEAT
440402563 519147 MANSI GAUR MUKESH GAUR MANJU GAUR GNNO 22-03-2000 919149009559 Indian OPEN SEAT

280305368 519162
L RAKEELA 
DEVI LAKSHMANAN S VELLAIAMMAL BCNO 19-09-2001 919526004263 Indian OPEN SEAT

410104879 519172
SOWNDARYA 
V R VENKATESH V LAKSHMI BCNO 18-09-2001 918939078990 Indian OPEN SEAT

220900897 519180

MOTWANI 
PREM 
RAMESH RAMESHKUMAR SHOBHA EWNO 02-06-2001 918128839451 Indian OPEN SEAT

410612227 519209 SNEHALATHA S SASIKUMAR K MERCY BCNO 12-11-2001 919159899978 Indian OPEN SEAT

120604133 519222

BAJJANGI 
MAHIMA 
LATHA

BAJJANGI 
DASAYYA

BAJJANGI NAMITHA 
BHAGYALATHA STNO 24-11-2002 919133696705 Indian OPEN SEAT

280709550 519259
ELIZABETH 
DAVID DAVID JOSEPH SOSAMMA DAVID GNNO 18-01-2001 919846396855 Indian OPEN SEAT

260304629 519327
SWETA 
KUMARI

MAHENDRA 
MANDAL KIRAN DEVI STNO 20-12-2001 918757175777 Indian OPEN SEAT

411403239 519351 SATHIYA T THIRUMALAI M KAVITHA T BCNO 21-06-2001 919443599773 Indian OPEN SEAT

410702359 519375
BALA SWETHA 
E EZHILARASU K HEMA E GNNO 12-10-2001 919442518900 Indian OPEN SEAT

410610080 519379 ABISHRI M MUTHUPANDI M JEGATHA N BCNO 06-10-2001 919944935247 Indian OPEN SEAT

390503731 519395 SANGITA PAUL SUBRATA PAUL MALLIKA PAUL BCNO 09-02-1999 918904751732 Indian OPEN SEAT

410203180 519411
SHRUTHI 
PARVATHA S

SIVASUBRAMANI
AN ANANDHA LAKSHMI BCNO 09-08-2001 919842199228 Indian OPEN SEAT
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160104063 519428 TANVI ASHOK KUMAR KANTA DEVI BCNO 24-08-2001 918968893509 Indian OPEN SEAT

200132850 519449
SAKINA 
KHATOON MOHD ZAHID ALI TERUNISHA BCNO 21-08-1997 919354266081 Indian OPEN SEAT

410104294 519461 PAVITHRAN D
DHANASEKARAN 
S RENUKADEVI D BCNO 25-07-2001 918122634719 Indian OPEN SEAT

460200530 519555
OINDRILA 
CHATTERJEE

SUDEEP 
CHATTERJEE RIMPA CHATTERJEE GNNO 05-12-2000 919083193403 Indian OPEN SEAT

410115560 519565

R 
BHAGYALATSH
UMI S RANGANATHAN R GANDHIMATHI BCNO 04-08-2001 919444062941 Indian OPEN SEAT

460601584 519641

SHOUNAK 
KUMAR 
MANDAL

KALYAN BRATA 
MANDAL SUTAPA MANDAL GNNO 02-05-1999 919433155952 Indian OPEN SEAT

420121423 519642
ADEEBA 
TABASSUM MOHD ISMAIL AFZALUNNISA BEGUM BCNO 21-09-2001 919346359146 Indian OPEN SEAT

280201311 519644 ANGEL TOM TOMPAUL T P LIGI TOM GNNO 09-05-2001 919446277280 Indian OPEN SEAT

120406158 519648

MATTEDDU 
POORNANAND
A KUMAR M PRASAD M PADMAJA BCNO 21-11-2000 919440325306 Indian OPEN SEAT

360413055 519674

PRANABANAN
DA 
GACHHAYAT

PRAVU CHARAN 
GACHHAYAT

NIRUPAMA 
GACHHAYAT GNNO 11-09-2000 919437356661 Indian OPEN SEAT

281116745 519703
SUBHANGI 
SINGH

AVINASH KUMAR 
SINGH SUJATA SINGH GNNO 07-06-2002 919871600833 Indian OPEN SEAT

370105037 519714
SHOBHIT 
KUMAR M

MAHENDER 
SINGH JYOTI SCNO 16-11-1999 919003941090 Indian OPEN SEAT

380401038 519722
ISHROOP 
SINGH

KAMALINDER 
SINGH PARVINDER KAUR GNNO 18-07-2000 918360511797 Indian OPEN SEAT

160109812 519735 RHYTHM SHAMSHER SINGH GEETA RANI SCNO 11-10-2001 919779717555 Indian OPEN SEAT

411405996 519778
SUDHARSAN 
M MOORTHY ESWARI SCNO 06-11-2000 919655294269 Indian OPEN SEAT
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310800487 519803
PATIL SHREYA 
SANJAY

PATIL SANJAY 
KESHAV SUSMITA BCNO 03-10-2001 919156556566 Indian OPEN SEAT

250108769 519818 ANJALI RAJ SINGH INDU BALA GNNO 21-10-1999 917889621281 Indian OPEN SEAT

300303026 519863
MAHESH 
BHARTI

BHAGWAN 
BHARTI CHAYA BHARTI GNNO 01-11-2001 916263934735 Indian OPEN SEAT

110100455 519869
HITA 
CHANDANA SATISH BALU THARA S GNNO 30-08-2000 919679528693 Indian OPEN SEAT

270100688 519891
PRIYANKA 
BAJANTRI

CHATUR 
BAJANTRI NIRMALA SCNO 02-11-2000 919480275252 Indian OPEN SEAT

450201867 519937 SADIKA SHER ALI RUKHSANA BCNO 05-01-2000 919760313448 Indian OPEN SEAT

200144390 519973 ROHIT YADAV PARVEEN KUMAR PHOOL BAI BCNO 28-05-2002 919050634349 Indian OPEN SEAT
270804741 519978 SOURAB B BAHUBALI SUNITHA BCNO 31-03-1999 919632441779 Indian OPEN SEAT

280309068 519980 KESIA JOSEPH JOSEPH SHIBI EWNO 10-06-2001 919895206493 Indian OPEN SEAT

260201492 519994
KOMAL 
VERMA ANUP VERMA PUNAM DEVI GNNO 07-03-1996 917079591291 Indian OPEN SEAT

220803013 520008
SAMARIYA 
HARDIK

SAMARIYA 
SURESH SAMARIYA HEMLATA SCNO 31-07-2000 919426732897 Indian OPEN SEAT

200110329 520046 SACHIN SINGH SHER SINGH BEENA DEVI BCNO 04-07-1999 919999537566 Indian OPEN SEAT

410208895 520049
PRIYADHARSHI
NI K

KARANTHAMALAI 
K VAISURI K BCNO 05-05-2001 918489302420 Indian OPEN SEAT

390600975 520074
MAHAVEER 
MARU CHHAGAN MARU KAMLA MARU SCNO 11-08-2000 918003238038 Indian OPEN SEAT

110100729 520095
R SHALINI 
ESHWAR R ESWAR RAO R JACKULINE GNNO 01-09-2000 919434269677 Indian OPEN SEAT

411002864 520099 SHALINI S P PALANISAMY S SRIDEVI V BCNO 10-07-2002 919442088878 Indian OPEN SEAT

380302205 520106
AMANDEEP 
KAUR

BAKHSHINDER 
SINGH TAJINDER KAUR BCNO 16-05-2001 916280304861 Indian OPEN SEAT
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440302207 520135
ANSHIKA 
PARMAR

ASHOK KUMAR 
SINGH PARMAR SUNITA PARMAR GNNO 25-02-2001 917351972350 Indian OPEN SEAT

170301747 520147 SHREYA LAKRA
AJAY KUMAR 
LAKRA PRATIMA LAKRA STNO 13-01-2001 919644475108 Indian OPEN SEAT

310302864 520159
KADU YASH 
ASHOKRAO ASHOKRAO JYOTI BCNO 22-02-2000 919561531511 Indian OPEN SEAT

281203321 520183
JOEL PULICAL 
JOSEPH

JOSEPH PULICAL 
DOMINIC LITTY MARIYA JOSEPH GNNO 04-07-2001 919656336522 Indian OPEN SEAT

390503770 520185
SHIFA 
QURESHI

MOHD ARSHAD 
QURESHI RUBY QURESHI GNNO 23-10-1998 919982567055 Indian OPEN SEAT

270230347 520199
JEMIMA 
KANAIYA JIGNESH KANAIYA ANITA KANAIYA GNNO 02-10-2001 919741490048 Indian OPEN SEAT

170203659 520211
SHRUTI SINGH 
THAKUR

RUP SINGH 
THAKUR SEEMA SINGH THAKUR GNNO 24-09-2001 916264536845 Indian OPEN SEAT

270220790 520241 ARJUN P
PRAVEEN KUMAR 
M SANDHYA PRAVEEN GNNO 07-11-2001 919620492555 Indian OPEN SEAT

390402556 520254
MOHAMMAD 
ASFAR RASHID AKHTAR RESHMA KHATOON BCNO 17-08-1999 918107226125 Indian OPEN SEAT

300312316 520263
ASHWIN 
PANICKER

VIJAY KUMAR 
PANICKER ASHA DEVI PANICKER GNNO 16-01-2002 916266146679 Indian OPEN SEAT

250109985 520276 DIYA DHAR
ARUN KUMAR 
DHAR SARITA DHAR GNNO 30-12-2001 919419282467 Indian OPEN SEAT

300403857 520285
MANSI 
GAUTAM

BRIJESH KUMAR 
GAUTAM VIJAY LAXMI GAUTAM SCNO 01-08-1996 918602000110 Indian OPEN SEAT

440500318 520297

SHWETA 
MANI 
TRIPATHI

SHAMBHU MANI 
TRIPATHI

SANGITA MANI 
TRIPATHI GNNO 20-02-2001 918318948117 Indian OPEN SEAT

460831219 520371
ARPITA 
KUNDU SWAPAN KUNDU ALPANA KUNDU GNNO 18-01-1998 918910487372 Indian OPEN SEAT
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220101738 520384
DIVYANSHI 
VJAY KUMAR VIJAY KUMAR ANISHA JAMNANI GNNO 27-11-2001 918302730398 Indian OPEN SEAT

160109381 520439 VIKAS SUKHBIR SINGH NIRMALA RANI GNNO 30-05-2000 916239429826 Indian OPEN SEAT

270701480 520446

ANUSHREE 
SATYABHAMA 
S

SHANKARANAND
A N INAVALLY MALLIKALAKSHMI S BCNO 12-06-2001 918861638739 Indian OPEN SEAT

281000122 520525 AMBAREESH A APPUKUTTAN K BINDHU S KUMAR SCNO 07-06-2002 919447323832 Indian OPEN SEAT

390315563 520553
TUSHAR 
CHOUDHARY

HETRAM 
CHOUDHARY SUSHILA CHOUDHARY BCNO 04-06-2001 917357230678 Indian OPEN SEAT

411202200 520653
LOGESHWARI 
M MURUGAN M USHARANI M BCNO 25-07-2000 918344063781 Indian OPEN SEAT

220400708 520674
RIYA 
CHOUDHARY

DINANATH 
CHOUDHARY REENA CHOUDHARY SCNO 25-09-2001 918320716362 Indian OPEN SEAT

440804786 520694
YASHASVI 
SINGH

RAJESH KUMAR 
ARYA POONAM SCNO 20-08-2002 919450418390 Indian OPEN SEAT

270202685 520712 PAVAN MC MANJUNATH V CHANDRIKA PN EWNO 16-04-2000 919663378829 Indian OPEN SEAT

410105885 520762

SRIVATHSAN 
VENKATASUBR
AMANIAN

VENKATASUBRA
MANIAN AKILANDESWARI GNNO 23-05-2001 919444605524 Indian OPEN SEAT

280605299 520774
ADHITHYALAL 
S SREELAL K LATHA G SCNO 08-01-1999 917902642698 Indian OPEN SEAT

200147098 520777
SOURAV 
LUNTHI

LALIT SINGH 
LUNTHI KAMLESH LUNTHI GNNO 30-10-1998 919105490550 Indian OPEN SEAT

311003336 520788 AUSTIN FELIX M P FELIX BESSY FELIX GNNO 03-01-2002 919765493300 Indian OPEN SEAT

390317688 520946
SAHEEL 
CHAKRABORTY

SUNITI KUMAR 
CHAKRABORTY

SHILPI CHOWDHURY 
CHAKRABORTY GNNO 09-11-2000 919862060560 Indian OPEN SEAT

410702864 520960 SARAN I IYAPPAN S MAARIAMMAL S SCNO 04-11-2001 916374907121 Indian OPEN SEAT

311003517 520963
KHAN ABDUL 
REHMAN

MOHAMMED 
AKRAM KHAN JARINAKHATUN GNNO 27-08-2001 918286529560 Indian OPEN SEAT
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460604288 520990 ATANU ADGIRI
SASANKA 
SEKHAR ADGIRI GITA ADGIRI GNNO 01-12-1999 919732543002 Indian OPEN SEAT

310980614 521011

KHARAT 
SHUBHAM 
CHANDRAKAN
T CHANDRAKANT LALITA BCNO 19-12-1996 917875506645 Indian OPEN SEAT

200155246 521014 AASIF KHAN AFTAB KHAN NASIMA KHAN GNNO 23-06-1999 917703937574 Indian OPEN SEAT

310413831 521018
PRATIK NANA 
KUMAWAT NANA REKHA BCNO 15-11-1998 919405085677 Indian OPEN SEAT

150219104 521023
PRAKRITI 
NAYAN

CHAMAK LAL 
SINGH USHA DEVI STNO 18-01-1999 918340709366 Indian OPEN SEAT

410608378 521035
DIVYA 
BHARATHI J

JAWAHARLAL 
NEHRU O SANTHA J SCNO 02-04-2000 919442664510 Indian OPEN SEAT

441003763 521041
PRATIBHA 
SINGH

VINAY KUMAR 
SINGH GYANTI SINGH GNNO 05-04-1999 917599977711 Indian OPEN SEAT

200147291 521045
AMANPREET 
KAUR RAJENDER SINGH BHUPINDER KAUR SCNO 04-03-2001 919896086146 Indian OPEN SEAT

281209082 521055 SHEETHAL K REJU K RAJESWARI S SCNO 01-09-1999 919497743111 Indian OPEN SEAT
380102152 521065 DIYA WIDGE RAJESH WIDGE ASHU WIDGE GNNO 20-08-2000 919876162457 Indian OPEN SEAT

311105458 521071

NEWARE 
SNEHAL 
KEWALRAM KEWALRAM GEETA STNO 28-05-2000 917378464713 Indian OPEN SEAT

311014576 521074
CHINMAY 
PAWAR SATISH PAWAR MUGDHA PAWAR GNNO 08-12-2000 917045072314 Indian OPEN SEAT

460825914 521087 SAYERI NARU
SAMIT KUMAR 
NARU DALIM NARU SCNO 05-09-1997 919836281529 Indian OPEN SEAT

270223182 521093 SPOORTHI S SADANANDA KL RAJESHWARI S BCNO 17-03-2001 919845375402 Indian OPEN SEAT

260200087 521117
SURAJ BHAN 
SINGH

CHANDRA 
BHUSHAN SINGH LILA DEVI GNNO 16-10-1999 917632988394 Indian OPEN SEAT
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170104194 521134

RAKESH 
KUMAR 
BELDAR

LATEL RAM 
BELDAR SAROJ DEVI SCNO 23-09-1989 917869894077 Indian OPEN SEAT

360410443 521148
ARPITA 
MOHAPATRA

AVIJIT 
MOHAPATRA BHARATI MOHAPATRA GNNO 16-10-1999

319963700031
99 Indian OPEN SEAT

311016984 521152

SHELKE 
SUSHMITA 
SOPAN SOPAN SHELKE SANGEETA BCNO 17-09-2000 919821573235 Indian OPEN SEAT

200152841 521156
MEGHA 
YADAV SUNIL YADAV SUMAN YADAV BCNO 17-12-2000 918569943757 Indian OPEN SEAT

200107497 521162
SHUBHAM 
KUMAR

SHAMBHU 
KUMAR YASHODA DEVI BCNO 19-04-2000 919470650391 Indian OPEN SEAT

410501157 521165 MANISHA R RAMU B BOOMATHI S BCNO 30-11-1999 919791889490 Indian OPEN SEAT

390100876 521168
AYUSHI 
JEENGER RAMESH JEENGER LATA JEENGER SCNO 07-08-1998 919829092002 Indian OPEN SEAT

140102423 521186
ANKITA 
SARMAH

DR KESHAB 
SARMAH KALPANA SARMAH GNNO 28-10-2000 919436051638 Indian OPEN SEAT

170302198 521188
POONAM 
USARE DINDAYAL USARE PRAMILA USARE STNO 19-12-2000 916232251423 Indian OPEN SEAT

310402000 521201

SHUBHAM 
ASHOK 
KUMAWAT ASHOK SARLA BCNO 31-01-2000 919309955954 Indian OPEN SEAT

310304290 521225

GAWANDE 
MRUNAL 
SHANKARRAO

SHANKARRAO 
VISHVANATH 
GAWANDE RAJESHREE BCNO 16-05-2000 918605598555 Indian OPEN SEAT

120507865 521227
VARAM 
HARIKA

VARAM 
VENKATESULU VARAM SOWJANYA SCNO 16-03-2000 919502228651 Indian OPEN SEAT

280301819 521228 ELZABA ALIAS ALIAS K A BIJI ALIAS GNNO 08-06-2001 919745391049 Indian OPEN SEAT

410103956 521241
KISHORE 
BAABU AM V ARULDAS K MANIMOZHI SCNO 06-11-2001 919840754237 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120400777 521245
CHALAVADI 
NIKHIL KUMAR

CH 
BHANUPRAKASH CH BHAGYALAKSHMI SCNO 20-10-2001 919885178440 Indian OPEN SEAT

410116650 521249 POOJA M MANI T DHANALAKSHMI M SCNO 13-01-2001 919500176103 Indian OPEN SEAT

200154305 521259
RUCHIKA 
NIWARIA

ANIL KUMAR 
NIWARIA PROMILA SCNO 27-05-1999 919891333849 Indian OPEN SEAT

460817217 521282
ANUSHREE 
MITRA SUNIRMAL MITRA MADHUMITA MITRA SCNO 10-08-1999 917003941629 Indian OPEN SEAT

411307645 521285
USHA 
NANDHINI M MUTHUSAMY A RAMALATHA L SCNO 17-01-2000 919443970466 Indian OPEN SEAT

440906905 521286 SHUBHAM INDRAJEET SUNITA SCNO 05-02-2000 917895573133 Indian OPEN SEAT

270205055 521294

MANISH 
PRASHANTH 
KASIREDDY

KASIREDDY 
SUDHAKAR 
REDDY

GAYATHRI KRISHNA 
REDDY GNNO 29-05-2001 918277301965 Indian OPEN SEAT

270212743 521322
ASFIYA 
TABASSUM

MOHAMMED 
ZAKIRUDDIN NUSRATH JABEEN BCNO 09-03-2000 919606580325 Indian OPEN SEAT

430100531 521342
ANUVAB 
SARKAR SUJIT SARKAR SHILA BISWAS SCNO 28-12-2000 917005059092 Indian OPEN SEAT

410117174 521349 KAMALI M MANIVANNAN K SASIKALA M BCNO 10-09-2000 919444020187 Indian OPEN SEAT

120401112 521366
TENEPALLI 
NIKITHA T DEVANAND T VAIDEHI BCNO 16-06-2001 918247820770 Indian OPEN SEAT

420110247 521384 AYESHA TAJ
MD TAJUDDIN 
ARIF M MUBASHAREEN BCNO 23-03-2001 919848016487 Indian OPEN SEAT

281101814 521391
B S ASWATHY 
NAIR

B BALANANDAN 
NAIR

SOUMYA 
THANKAPPAN GNNO 24-07-2000 918547130519 Indian OPEN SEAT

200144626 521400 MUSKAN JAGDISH SEEMA GNNO 28-01-1999 917015152175 Indian OPEN SEAT

310410849 521401

PATIL 
HIMANSHU 
NANASAHEB NANASAHEB NUTAN BCNO 21-07-2001 917066331811 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120604515 521419 JISHNU K G K A GOPINATHAN P K RENUKA SCNO 31-01-2000 919603270780 Indian OPEN SEAT

390327280 521429 GARIMA
DHARMPAL 
SINGH SHAKUNTLA STNO 26-01-2001 919928174501 Indian OPEN SEAT

460102732 521456
MAINAK 
MITRA

BUDDHADEB 
MITRA SHAMPA MITRA GNNO 03-01-1998 918637536130 Indian OPEN SEAT

200155668 521473
SHIWALI 
SINGH

ABHAY KUMAR 
SINGH VINA SINGH GNNO 31-03-2000 917060002411 Indian OPEN SEAT

280101408 521477 AMRITHA S GOPAKUMAR D SUDHA R GNNO 22-07-2000 919207132667 Indian OPEN SEAT

411004342 521481
SIVARAMA 
KRISHNAN K KAMARAJ S MANGAYARKARASI S BCNO 02-11-1999 917094829229 Indian OPEN SEAT

280610886 521514 VIDYA VINOD S VINOD KUMAR B SREEDEVI S GNNO 07-02-2000 919495732162 Indian OPEN SEAT
200118541 521524 BHUSHAN DALIP KUMAR USHA SCNO 23-10-1999 917982947735 Indian OPEN SEAT

310914624 521541
KADPE MANSI 
BHAGWAT BHAGWAT MEENAKSHI BCNO 24-06-2000 918007668333 Indian OPEN SEAT

390502028 521554
MUSKAN 
MEENA MOHAR MEENA SUNITA MEENA STNO 07-10-1999 919414305284 Indian OPEN SEAT

270238769 521572
MEGHANA 
RAO BABU RAO PADMAJA RAO BCNO 01-04-2001 919740490666 Indian OPEN SEAT

410109363 521577
AKSHAYA 
MUKUNTHAN R MUKUNTHAN M BHANU GNNO 06-06-2001 917299006168 Indian OPEN SEAT

420125725 521580

KARINDARAVIL
LA INDHU M 
JYOTHI

KARINDARAVILLA 
MATHEW DANIEL

KARINDARAVILLA 
JYOTHI MATHEW GNNO 15-05-2001 917893466726 Indian OPEN SEAT

420500721 521596
GOPARAJU 
MANEESHA

GOPARAJU 
KUMARASWAMY GOPARAJU PADMA BCNO 19-07-1998 919398245472 Indian OPEN SEAT

270601152 521604 LAKSHMAN RAMESH YALLAMMA SCNO 15-06-2001 919353613302 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420138783 521609
BOLLEPANGU 
SRI VAISHNAVI

BOLLEPANGU 
SUDHAKAR BOLLEPANGU SUNITHA SCNO 26-01-2002 919912781801 Indian OPEN SEAT

411300683 521645
AISHVARYAA 
JAYA SHREE M MURUGESAN C S VIJAYALAKSHMI G BCNO 07-03-2001 917339057409 Indian OPEN SEAT

311514939 521702

DISHA 
NARAYAN 
GORE NARAYAN BHAVNA GNNO 24-06-2001 919763807062 Indian OPEN SEAT

170208393 521722 SONAL SIDAR JAI SINGH SIDAR NALINI SIDAR STNO 22-11-2000 916261828894 Indian OPEN SEAT

311113541 521749

GAJBHIYE 
AASANGA 
AVINASH

AVINASH 
GAJBHIYE SONALI GAJBHIYE SCNO 15-11-1999 917020436847 Indian OPEN SEAT

450104048 521752
SANSRITI 
SINGH

UPENDRA 
KUMAR SINGH SUNITA SINGH BCNO 07-09-1999 919410996784 Indian OPEN SEAT

310206401 521772

BHARAMBE 
MAYUR 
VASANT VASANT KETKI BCNO 23-01-2001 919421495023 Indian OPEN SEAT

410121699 521774
VARUNA 
DEBAN S

SURENDRA BABU 
S KANCHANA S BCNO 31-08-2000 918667617309 Indian OPEN SEAT

300310478 521805
MANOJ 
DHURVE

BHAGAT SINGH 
DHURVE MOHBATI DHURVE STNO 24-09-1991 919424752951 Indian OPEN SEAT

420114884 521810
SAMHITA 
RANGARAJU

KRISHNA 
RANGARAJU SRIDEVI RANGARAJU GNNO 20-11-2001 918008779998 NRI OPEN SEAT

410602333 521824 S SHRUTHI P SURESHKUMAR A ANANTHI BCNO 04-12-2001 919003427386 Indian OPEN SEAT

440400035 521842 POOJA SOAM
VIJAY KUMAR 
SINGH ANUPMA SINGH GNNO 04-06-2001 919990398956 Indian OPEN SEAT

311801224 521846
EESHA 
TELAWANE

SHEKHAR 
TELAWANE AARTI TELAWANE BCNO 06-11-2001 919930194003 Indian OPEN SEAT
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260309364 521862
ANJELINA 
DHAN JAMES DHAN MARIAM TIRKEY STNO 01-10-1997 918294559511 Indian OPEN SEAT

270800436 521871

GHARAT 
DAYITA 
SANDEEP SANDEEP SHWETA BCNO 26-02-2001 919739874069 Indian OPEN SEAT

420106465 521907
NASREEN 
BEGUM MOHD JAVEED SHABANA BEGUM BCNO 30-12-2000 918374099551 Indian OPEN SEAT

340101083 521931
VANLALRUATI 
KHAWLHRING K LALDUHAWMA LALRINTHANGI STNO 19-02-1998 918794204356 Indian OPEN SEAT

410115663 521953
SNEHA 
CHANDLINE C

C V 
CHANDRASEKARA
N ARULMANI A BCNO 04-03-2002 919884490100 Indian OPEN SEAT

430102185 521957
TIRTHANKAR 
DAS

TAPAS CHANDRA 
DAS ABHRALI DAS SCNO 09-02-2000 919366628418 Indian OPEN SEAT

460811954 521967
TITHI 
CHAKRABORTY

TAPAN 
CHAKRABORTY JULI CHAKRABORTY GNNO 03-04-2000 919674187290 Indian OPEN SEAT

311111879 521985

AYUSH 
KUMAR 
SHRIVASTWA

MANISH KUMAR 
SHRIVASTWA

KIRAN KUMARI 
SHRIVASTWA GNNO 21-07-2001 917028748039 Indian OPEN SEAT

311511229 521986

KAMBLE 
SONALI 
GAUTAM GAUTAM VARSHARANI SCNO 14-01-2001 919075901378 Indian OPEN SEAT

120513321 522010 RAMPA NEHA
RAMPA 
SATYANARAYANA RAMPA SUDHA RANI SCNO 30-08-2002 917794032631 Indian OPEN SEAT

410208233 522044
J GURU 
PRASATH D JEYAGURU J JOTHIMANI BCNO 11-09-2001 919786512228 Indian OPEN SEAT

280700501 522046
ATHIRA 
CHANDRAN A S CHANDRAN AGI CHANDRAN GNNO 15-03-2001 919961239725 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311000074 522055
ZIBA RUSTOM 
IRANI

RUSTOM 
DINSHAW IRANI

MAHATAB RUSTOM 
IRANI GNNO 07-01-1995 919322837087 Indian OPEN SEAT

390313793 522098
TANISH 
QURESHI IKRAM QURESHI SHAMA QURESHI BCNO 15-10-1999 919785492192 Indian OPEN SEAT

410108580 522101 RAMYA V VENKATRAMAN R MALARVIZHI V SCNO 12-03-2001 919444750419 Indian OPEN SEAT
311000638 522113 RUNNEL RUPESH MEBAL GNNO 17-12-2001 917977058589 Indian OPEN SEAT

311507017 522122

MANSI 
DATTATRAY 
SIRSAT

DATTATRAY 
BHAGWAN 
SIRSAT

SARITA DATTATRAY 
SIRSAT SCNO 01-09-2000 919834725655 Indian OPEN SEAT

200119498 522124
SHRAVANI M 
PHATAK M K PHATAK NEETA M PHATAK GNNO 23-07-2001 919871091865 Indian OPEN SEAT

150237828 522127 ANKIT KUMAR
ASHOK KUMAR 
SINGH SUMAN DEVI BCNO 20-07-2000 918805162372 Indian OPEN SEAT

120610736 522131

KALEPU 
SARANYA SRI 
PRABHA

KALEPU 
VENKATA 
SATYANARAYANA 
MURTHY

KALEPU VEERA 
LAKSHMI BCNO 08-08-2002 919908451599 Indian OPEN SEAT

200116582 522135 PRERNA RAJ KUMAR SANGEETA SCNO 08-09-2001 919811610251 Indian OPEN SEAT
460300823 522185 KIRTI SINHA JAYANTA SINHA SHIBANI SINHA GNNO 15-11-1999 918371094230 Indian OPEN SEAT

310400141 522212

SHAIKH 
ARSHAD 
HUSEN HUSEN RUKSANA BCNO 18-07-2001 919923722034 Indian OPEN SEAT

120605447 522257

VENKATA 
VARA SAI 
GIRISH 
NISTALA

V RAMA KRISHNA 
NISTALA

SITA RAMA LAKSHMI 
NISTALA GNNO 09-07-2001 918074844040 Indian OPEN SEAT

170308942 522261
TEJUSVITA 
HARIT

HARISH KUMAR 
HARIT MANJU HARIT BCNO 20-04-2000 919630642080 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311505613 522285

SHREYA 
ASHOK 
JADHAV

ASHOK SUKADEV 
JADHAV

SANGEETA ASHOK 
JADHAV BCNO 14-08-2000 919960755413 Indian OPEN SEAT

410123524 522291 KRUTHIKA P PERAMAIYAN A G REVATHI P SCNO 27-12-2001 919940100550 Indian OPEN SEAT

200149467 522308 KAVYA SHAHI
SANJAY KUMAR 
SHAHI ARCHANA SHAHI GNNO 15-05-2001 919997432228 Indian OPEN SEAT

270216920 522314

MAHARSHI 
NARENDRANA
TH D R RAMESH S MANJULA M GNNO 09-02-2001 919448677323 Indian OPEN SEAT

440403695 522316
YASHANK 
SHARMA KAILASH SHARMA DEEPA SHARMA GNNO 09-08-2000 919711145959 Indian OPEN SEAT

120103545 522340

KUMBA 
VIJAYA 
BHARGAVI

KUMBA 
SAMBASIVA RAO

PEETLA MADHURI 
LATHA STNO 13-11-2000 918897637842 Indian OPEN SEAT

200150361 522363
ASHUTOSH 
KUMAR RAI

SANJEEV KUMAR 
RAI KUSUM RAI GNNO 07-03-2001 918130266052 Indian OPEN SEAT

311112980 522401
DISHA 
RAMTEKE

RAJ KUMAR 
RAMTEKE PRITI RAMTEKE SCNO 22-03-1998 919165073212 Indian OPEN SEAT

120406746 522403

SINGAREDDY 
BUDHAKSHITH
A

SINGAREDDY 
RAGHUNATHA 
REDDY

SINGAREDDY VIJAYA 
KUMARI GNNO 01-05-2002 919440903444 Indian OPEN SEAT

270201542 522412
MOHAN 
KUMAR N NATARAJ V MUNIRATHNA N BCNO 20-08-2001 916380398943 Indian OPEN SEAT

280601873 522413
ABHIRAMI 
SURAJU SURAJU S SHEEJA SURAJU BCNO 12-12-1999 919061262513 Indian OPEN SEAT

310911719 522456

INGOLE 
SHUBHAM 
BHIMRAO BHIMRAO SUNITA SCNO 28-10-1996 919922070044 Indian OPEN SEAT

410102224 522477 BHUVANYA N NAMASIVAYAM K CHITRA ANANDHI N BCNO 09-12-2001 919176177232 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390501592 522491
RIDDHI 
SHARMA BHISHM KUMAR NEELAM SHARMA GNNO 17-03-2000 918302204440 Indian OPEN SEAT

390402372 522526
DIVYA 
SHIVNANI DINESH SHIVNANI JYOTI SHIVNANI GNNO 20-01-2002 919414127444 Indian OPEN SEAT

270240979 522572 SHALINI B BHUVARAGAN THILAGAVATHY SCNO 29-06-2001 918861533952 Indian OPEN SEAT

450105433 522615 MD AMAAN SAMIUR RAHMAN AKBARI AABADA BCNO 02-03-2001 918958639228 Indian OPEN SEAT

270212314 522646
MUDIUM 
BHANVI

MUDIUM 
VIJAYABHASKAR 
REDDY

MUDIUM 
VIJAYALAKSHMI GNNO 25-09-2001 919440225678 NRI OPEN SEAT

311000410 522664
NEHA VINAY 
SHENOY VINAY SHENOY VARSHA SHENOY GNNO 24-05-2001 919987380899 Indian OPEN SEAT

140101815 522677
PROMA 
CHAKRABORTY

PROBIR 
CHAKRABORTY RUMA CHAKRABORTY EWNO 11-01-1996 916000808389 Indian OPEN SEAT

390308861 522684

JASBANTA 
KUMAR 
HEMBRAM

NIRMANTA 
KUMAR 
HEMBRAM

PADMABATI 
HEMBRAM STNO 21-08-1999 917325923542 Indian OPEN SEAT

420114142 522696
V SUHANJALI 
SRI SHETTY

V HARI PRASAD 
LATE SALOME SUCHARITHA GNNO 14-12-2002 919030034443 Indian OPEN SEAT

270402560 522727
FUAD AHMED 
KATNUR BABUSHAIB ISHRATH BCNO 13-03-2001 919986468514 Indian OPEN SEAT

410119898 522736 E KEERTHANA K ELAMURUGAN E SUJATHA BCNO 02-06-2002 919487239633 Indian OPEN SEAT

200132188 522744 ROHIT KUMAR PRAKASH MAHTO MEENA DEVI BCNO 01-08-1998 918405041119 Indian OPEN SEAT

440711569 522768
NISHANT 
KUMAR ROOP KISHORE VINAY KUMARI BCNO 21-07-1997 919675674647 Indian OPEN SEAT
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440503366 522772
MAYANK 
KUMAR SHAH VIKRAMA PRASAD LALMATI DEVI STNO 20-01-2000 919454742410 Indian OPEN SEAT

420110065 522775
K KRISHNA 
HRITHIK

K GANGADHAR 
RAO G ANURADHA BCNO 13-09-2001 919676951747 Indian OPEN SEAT

220201088 522786

CHORDIA 
RAKSHA 
SANJAY CHORDIA SANJAY CHORDIA PRERANA GNNO 12-08-2000 919662423761 Indian OPEN SEAT

281209108 522787 JANAT JOSE JOSE T V JANCY C T EWNO 25-02-2001 919446764461 Indian OPEN SEAT
281103695 522856 SHAMINI S R SIMON T J RANI F BCNO 01-10-2001 919447656590 Indian OPEN SEAT
410302084 522884 POOJAH M MANOHARAN JOTHI BCNO 07-03-2002 919442109510 Indian OPEN SEAT

270602457 522885
SOUPARNIKA 
M V VASUDEVA S K MAMATA V SCNO 24-09-2001 919448839117 Indian OPEN SEAT

370104646 522894 K RESHMAA K KURUSHEV S R JAYESTRI SCNO 14-08-2002 919944025954 Indian OPEN SEAT

440905532 522897
SANJANA 
MALHOTRA V K MALHOTRA VEENU MALHOTRA GNNO 10-08-1999 919837022667 Indian OPEN SEAT

460807815 522902
ARGHYADEEP 
SARKAR

ASOKE BEJOY 
SARKAR RESHMI SARKAR EWNO 02-07-2001 919123630748 Indian OPEN SEAT

200130844 522926 DIVYA GUPTA RITESH GUPTA NIRMAL GUPTA GNNO 25-09-1999 918527643090 Indian OPEN SEAT

230206992 522953 POOJA YADAV RAJESH KUMAR SUSHMA BCNO 22-08-2001 919818430115 Indian OPEN SEAT

300104077 523017
PARITOSH 
MISHRA

ASHUTOSH 
MISHRA ASHA MISHRA GNNO 21-09-2001 918770832650 Indian OPEN SEAT

170301127 523025
TWINKLE 
SHARMA

GOVIND PRASAD 
SHARMA

CHANDRAKANTA 
SHARMA BCNO 22-08-2001 919131558033 Indian OPEN SEAT

410103148 523055 JASVANTH S K SHIVAJISEKAR S ANANDHI BCNO 17-12-2001 919952033015 Indian OPEN SEAT

411300962 523064
NITHISH BABU 
A AYYALRAJ B SHANTHI A BCNO 28-11-2001 918270336696 Indian OPEN SEAT

260307000 523080
PRAGYA 
KUMARI BASANT KUMAR ALKA KUMARI BCNO 16-12-2000 917209852985 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270244925 523129
HASHMITHA 
MOHAN

MOHAN P 
GOWDA UMA H N BCNO 06-11-2001 919632984212 Indian OPEN SEAT

200145098 523188 TUSHAR SINGH DEEPAK KUMAR SUNITA RANI SCNO 20-04-2000 917503959959 Indian OPEN SEAT

450203167 523233
PRERANA 
GARBYAL

PREM KUMAR 
GARBYAL PUSHPA GARBYAL SCNO 29-04-2001 919456577610 Indian OPEN SEAT

460809944 523243
SOUMYAJIT 
GANGULY

SOUMENDRA 
RANJAN 
GANGULY RUPA GANGULY GNNO 21-09-2001 919748054113 Indian OPEN SEAT

380201646 523255
HARSIMRAN 
SINGH SURINDER SINGH MANJEET KAUR GNNO 01-09-2001 917508812013 Indian OPEN SEAT

220902173 523277

MADARA 
AMMAR 
MUHAMMAD 
KASIMBHAI

MUHAMMAD 
KASIMBHAI RAHIMABEN BCNO 27-07-2000 919722447786 Indian OPEN SEAT

440402754 523302
HIMANSHU 
SINGH PRAMOD KUMAR PRAVEEN SCNO 04-12-2001 918800536132 Indian OPEN SEAT

190100360 523346

MAITHILEE 
ANAND 
DESHPANDE

ANAND 
DESHPANDE ARTI DESHPANDE GNNO 06-07-2001 919376949081 Indian OPEN SEAT

390512536 523360
ADITI 
KHANDELWAL

GIRIRAJ 
KHANDELWAL KAVITA KHANDELWAL EWNO 30-10-1999 918209865706 Indian OPEN SEAT

390311537 523386
SURENDRA 
KUMAR DINESH PANDIT SHANTI DEVI BCNO 27-10-1997 917062428740 Indian OPEN SEAT

410100252 523400
ABERAM 
NAGARAJAN

NAGARAJAN 
RAMASAMY SRIDEVI NAGARAJAN GNNO 28-08-1997 919790037245 NRI OPEN SEAT

200136134 523426 NEHA PANT
MADAN MOHAN 
PANT BEENA PANT GNNO 19-06-2002 919891763964 Indian OPEN SEAT

200131766 523428
KIRAN 
SAROHA KAPTAN SINGH BALWANTI DEVI SCNO 09-02-2000 918700578685 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270707465 523440

ROHAN 
BASAVARAJ 
SUTAGATTI BASAVARAJ MANJULA BCPH 09-07-2001 919902754757 Indian OPEN SEAT

390407466 523465
KOMAL 
MANDAR

HANUMAN RAM 
MANDAR SUMITRA DEVI SCNO 30-04-2002 919460661948 Indian OPEN SEAT

450301023 523479
SALONI 
DESHWAL

VIKAS KUMAR 
DESWAL SHAILJA GNNO 31-01-2000 919557827050 Indian OPEN SEAT

430101152 523498
DEINEMAR 
KALAI ABHIRAM KALAI PARBATI KALAI STNO 24-06-2001 917005718377 Indian OPEN SEAT

140302098 523512

SABIHA 
JANNAT 
SODIAL

NIAZ UDDIN 
SODIAL

WAHIDA BEGUM 
SODIAL GNNO 07-08-2000 917399350799 Indian OPEN SEAT

281002539 523531
SOWMYA 
VIJAYAKUMAR VIJAYAKUMAR T S

VIDYA 
VISWAMBHARAN BCNO 01-01-2002 919188564767 Indian OPEN SEAT

460811283 523534
NATALIA 
AHMED NISAR AHMED NAHID SHAMIM GNNO 02-11-2001 919433713185 Indian OPEN SEAT

220400594 523540
ANNANYA 
BARUA

SANTOSH 
KUMAR BARUA SHOMA BARUA STNO 23-01-2002 917228801273 Indian OPEN SEAT

460801697 523549
SUDIPTA 
SARKAR

SRIMANTA 
KUMAR SARKAR MANASI SARKAR GNNO 06-08-1998 918777754335 Indian OPEN SEAT

280804485 523570 AMAL K M ABDUL SALAM SOUDABI M BCNO 08-01-2001 919446641844 Indian OPEN SEAT

270900584 523578 VINUSHA
VINAYAKA 
KAMATH JAYANTHI KAMATH EWNO 10-03-2001 918197033793 Indian OPEN SEAT

410206771 523606 N PAVITHRA E S NALLASHIVAM N JAYANTHY GNNO 19-08-2002 917397589807 Indian OPEN SEAT

260202270 523649
ANJALI 
KUMARI

SATENDRA 
CHOUDHARY PRATIMA DEVI SCNO 22-09-2000 917070384728 Indian OPEN SEAT

280601793 523674 ARYA RAJU RAJU G AMBIKA R BCNO 28-02-2002 917034579937 Indian OPEN SEAT

311509426 523678
SMEET 
THAKER RAKESH THAKER DEEPTI THAKER GNNO 16-05-2001 919850026489 Indian OPEN SEAT
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411208931 523689
ATZOEYAA 
HARINY

AKSHAYA 
DHARMAR KAVITHA BCNO 27-06-2001 919842457516 Indian OPEN SEAT

260101432 523705
NEELAM 
KUMARI

SURESH 
CHANDRA RAM PARWATI DEVI STNO 27-04-1999 917739415805 Indian OPEN SEAT

200120310 523712 SAIJJAL SURI SANJEEV SURI CHARU SURI GNNO 09-10-2000 919891980882 Indian OPEN SEAT

280107563 523738
SHAUN JACOB 
MAMMEN

SUJIT MAMMEN 
JACOB SONIYA JOHNS EWNO 26-02-2000 918606887293 Indian OPEN SEAT

300400145 523742 RAMA SIKDAR DR SAPAN SIKDAR MEENA SIKDAR GNNO 14-12-1998 917424962159 Indian OPEN SEAT

311517098 523758

PAWAR 
KISHOR 
PANDIT

PAWAR PANDIT 
BHAWADU

PAWAR HEMLATA 
PANDIT STNO 04-02-2001 917775951518 Indian OPEN SEAT

200143577 523815
GAURAV 
CHOUDHARY UMED SINGH SUNITA CHOUDHARY SCNO 18-07-2001 919625326389 Indian OPEN SEAT

411405816 523830
GOKULAKRISH
NAN A ANNADURAI VIJYALAKSHMI BCNO 08-08-2002 919943798344 Indian OPEN SEAT

311800039 523834
BORLIKAR 
TANVI SUNIL SUNIL ANJALI GNNO 15-02-2001 919930793415 Indian OPEN SEAT

410700131 523853 BRIJO F FRANCIS P PUSHPA KALA T BCNO 25-06-2001 919489024345 Indian OPEN SEAT

311112992 523879

VAISHNAVI 
PRAKASH 
VAIRAGADE

PRAKASH 
CHANDRABHAN 
VAIRAGADE

KIRAN PRAKASH 
VAIRAGADE BCNO 15-08-2001 919850701130 Indian OPEN SEAT

441000134 523906
PANKAJ 
KUMAR KARTAR SINGH KUSUMLATA SCNO 03-04-2001 919528871144 Indian OPEN SEAT

280602732 523932 BINSHA S SHAJAHAN BINU SHAJAHAN BCNO 17-08-2001 919037239505 Indian OPEN SEAT

390601839 523951 ANKIT ROAT
HARI SHANKAR 
ROAT ANAMIKA ROAT STNO 01-02-2001 919571833223 Indian OPEN SEAT

280310462 524072
MATHEW 
SUNNY SUNNY MATHEW SHYBY SUNNY GNNO 24-04-2001 919072293863 Indian OPEN SEAT
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220703418 524083

SIDDHAPURA 
DISHABAHEN 
DIPAKBHAI DIPAKBHAI ALKABEN BCNO 02-01-2001 919924003737 Indian OPEN SEAT

250208648 524109
HENANA 
KHURSHEED

DR KHURSHEED 
AHMAD WANI MYMOONA GNNO 01-10-1995 916005918131 Indian OPEN SEAT

410900726 524136 SHALINI S SAMRAJ S MALINI M SCNO 16-04-2000 919442727607 Indian OPEN SEAT

410113270 524140 SINDHUJA S
SOUNDAR RAJAN 
S KRISHNAKALA R SCNO 12-10-2000 919444436499 Indian OPEN SEAT

280604895 524165
NEETHU 
KRISHNAN S

KRISHNANKUTTY 
PILLAI SUMATHY SCNO 03-04-1999 917025622892 Indian OPEN SEAT

411206897 524171 VENKATESH S SELVAMANI S SUJATHA S SCNO 09-04-2000 919442741317 Indian OPEN SEAT

280707587 524183
RAHUL 
RAJENDRAN

RAJENDRA 
KUMAR C SUMA SCNO 23-03-1999 919188059755 Indian OPEN SEAT

440830978 524203
SANTOSH 
KUMAR BASDEV MAYA DEVI BCPH 06-11-1985 919795953512 Indian OPEN SEAT

120503983 524207
MOKA GIRIJA 
RANI

MOKA 
VENKATESWARA 
RAO

MOKA VENKATA 
LAKSHMI BCNO 22-09-2000 916302588821 Indian OPEN SEAT

260303628 524216 AASTHA RANI RAMESH SINGH SABITA DEVI GNNO 07-03-1999 918789561641 Indian OPEN SEAT

311703758 524236

KATKAM 
RHUTUJA 
RAGHAVENDR
A RAGHAVENDRA ANJALI BCNO 16-07-1999 917620295554 Indian OPEN SEAT

311104083 524241

NEHA 
PRAKASH 
MADAVI PRAKASH VEENA STNO 10-11-2000 917756097961 Indian OPEN SEAT

360601429 524248
AKANKSHA 
PRADHAN

RANJAN 
PRADHAN TARABATI PRADHAN STNO 03-12-1999 918895500392 Indian OPEN SEAT

410103164 524257 CHANDRU P PACHAIMANI S GOMATHI P BCNO 05-05-2001 919047466481 Indian OPEN SEAT

Page 6279 of 7016



LIST FOR EIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR STRAY VACANCY UG 2019 (OPEN SEAT)
Rollno Rank Name FatherName MotherName CandCat Dob mobileNo Nationality AppliedCounselling
311511870 524268 JAYENDRA SAHEBRAO VIJAYA BCNO 26-09-2001 919689132109 Indian OPEN SEAT

360411760 524307

KHUSHI 
KUMARI 
GUPTA

PRADEEP KUMAR 
GUPTA ANNAPURNA DEVI BCNO 30-07-1999 917991036781 Indian OPEN SEAT

130102633 524318 CLARA RUTH JOHN VENI GNNO 08-07-2001 918399053920 Indian OPEN SEAT
280306010 524319 MARIA BABU BABU T M GIJI PETER GNNO 10-03-2001 919846486914 Indian OPEN SEAT

311114860 524322

GHARADE 
NAYAN 
ASHOKKUMAR

ASHOKKUMAR 
GHARADE LATA SCNO 04-06-2001 919503952838 Indian OPEN SEAT

440601669 524324
SADHANA 
DEVI DINESH KUMAR SONIYA DEVI SCNO 20-08-2000 919621336658 Indian OPEN SEAT

270604060 524335
CRISTY 
MEGHANA M M RAJKUMAR M HAMPAMMA SCNO 20-10-2001 919008506465 Indian OPEN SEAT

311119472 524349
SWARANJALI 
GAJBHIYE

PRAKASH 
GAJBHIYE SUJATA GAJBHIYE SCNO 09-03-2001 919960615033 Indian OPEN SEAT

420124990 524354
YENDAPALLI 
VARSHA

YENDAPALLI 
JOSEPH YENDAPALLI JYOTHI SCNO 29-04-2000 919652670441 Indian OPEN SEAT

200107445 524364 ASTHA SINGH
VINAY KUMAR 
SINGH ALKA SINGH GNNO 12-10-1999 918447702502 Indian OPEN SEAT

450203311 524391 AMIT BISWAS ANIL BISWAS KALPANA BISWAS GNNO 28-10-1994 919639819030 Indian OPEN SEAT
450101486 524400 RUCHI NEGI LALSINGH NEGI PRABHA NEGI STNO 04-05-2000 919411114826 Indian OPEN SEAT

311010991 524407

TANAVADE 
VARUN 
SANTOSH

SANTOSH 
TANAVADE SANGEETA TANAVADE BCNO 05-11-2001 919833067815 Indian OPEN SEAT

270506528 524416
SOMESH S 
SALUNKE

SUDHIR M 
SALUNKE SUNITA S SALUNKE BCNO 14-11-2000 919945385526 Indian OPEN SEAT

170301704 524425
HIMANSHU 
SAHU

GOVIND PRASAD 
SAHU

CHANDRA KUMARI 
SAHU BCNO 06-06-2000 917770871011 Indian OPEN SEAT

280610234 524426 MERLIN DAS YESUDASAN MINI MOL E BCNO 02-08-2000 918943729382 Indian OPEN SEAT
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150204194 524434
SOFIA 
SHAHEEN

NOOR ALAM 
ANSARI SHAHEEN PARVEEN BCNO 29-11-2000 918409258125 Indian OPEN SEAT

300302016 524459 SHIFA ANSARI
MISBAHUDDIN 
ANSARI AESHA ANSARI GNNO 21-04-2000 918889199925 NRI OPEN SEAT

281100204 524462
A S 
BADRINATH AJUKUMAR S SOBHITHA RAJ T R BCNO 15-05-2001 919847541229 Indian OPEN SEAT

270204616 524506
BINDUSHREE 
BR RAJASHEKAR BK JAYASHREE H BCNO 09-06-2000 919901350630 Indian OPEN SEAT

410912031 524509 APSAL KHAN S
SALAMATH 
BASHA K FARITHA BEGUM S BCNO 04-01-2001 919626446368 Indian OPEN SEAT

390315445 524532
KANISHKA 
BHATIA

NARENDRA 
KUMAR BHATIA MANJU BHATIA GNNO 04-02-2001 919414490297 Indian OPEN SEAT

300309828 524574
PRITI 
BHAWSAR

NARENDRA 
BHAWSAR YOGITA BHAWSAR BCNO 19-03-2000 919893324000 Indian OPEN SEAT

380301765 524579
CHAHAT 
PRITPAL SINGH PRITPAL SINGH DALJIT KAUR GNNO 01-05-2001

695899150469
58 Indian OPEN SEAT

420505253 524589
MALOTHU 
KEERTHANA MALOTHU BALU MALOTHU RAJAMANI STNO 29-10-1999 916301474797 Indian OPEN SEAT

120501221 524604
DACHARLA 
THANMAI

DACHARLA 
BALAJI RAO DACHARLA RADHA GNNO 21-06-2002 919000151679 Indian OPEN SEAT

260309477 524633
AAKANSHHA 
RAJ ARUN KUMAR KIRAN MALA GNNO 02-02-1999 917091110486 Indian OPEN SEAT

440600663 524660
SHIVANI 
SINGH

RAM PRAKASH 
AHIRWAR SUDHA SCNO 21-09-1999 917895226923 Indian OPEN SEAT

410905528 524662 BINDHIYA P PALANISAMY L SUGANTHI R STNO 13-07-2002 919942996111 Indian OPEN SEAT

281000487 524674 J ARYA JANARDHANAN SHANI JANARDHANAN BCNO 16-04-2000 919442729774 Indian OPEN SEAT

120602554 524687
TEKETI 
JASWANTH TEKETI VEERRAJU

TEKETI 
HARSHAVARDHINI SCNO 19-03-2001 917995955327 Indian OPEN SEAT
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310412539 524701
SAPKAL 
PRATIK KIRAN KIRAN KAMAL STNO 02-02-2000 919975459684 Indian OPEN SEAT

440712988 524744

ASHOK 
KUMAR 
YADAV

RAJ KUMAR 
YADAV KADAMI DEVI BCPH 27-09-1999 917007826089 Indian OPEN SEAT

200152997 524754
VIGYATA 
SINGH L S MUJALDE MANJULA DEVI STNO 17-03-1999 918770874450 Indian OPEN SEAT

120405508 524771
PILLI 
TEJASWINI

P 
MADHUSUDHAN P SRI VANI BCNO 08-05-2001 919701425180 Indian OPEN SEAT

420123994 524803 NITTA KAVYA
NITTA RANGA 
RAO N MARY SCNO 27-05-1998 919866260431 Indian OPEN SEAT

420501484 524804
LAKAVATHU 
ANITHA

LAKAVATHU 
SWAMY LAKAVATHU SAROJA STNO 14-02-2001 919381519462 Indian OPEN SEAT

360403449 524807
SWAGATIKA 
SAHOO

BIJAY KUMAR 
SAHOO ANANDINEE SAHOO BCNO 27-04-2001 919438568031 Indian OPEN SEAT

420104855 524832 MAMTA MAN SINGH BALA DEVI SCNO 02-01-2001 919989823337 Indian OPEN SEAT

390507598 524840 ISHA KUMAR SANJEEV KUMAR RINA JAYSWAL GNNO 03-12-2000 919717647543 Indian OPEN SEAT

460800735 524844
INDIRA 
SHARMA

JITEN KUMAR 
SHARMA KANIKA SHARMA BCNO 26-11-2001 919733190358 Indian OPEN SEAT

281115652 524876 SHERIN J JOHN N VALSALA P BCNO 09-03-2001 919361739000 Indian OPEN SEAT

280610114 524883

ALBIN 
VARGHESE 
SAJAN SAJAN VARGHESE DENCY SAJAN GNNO 09-08-2001 918281005560 Indian OPEN SEAT

300307068 524900
RAKSHA 
PATIDAR BHUWANIRAM REKHA BCNO 01-01-2000 919926498302 Indian OPEN SEAT

310301908 524931
SAMRUDDHI 
WADNERKAR SUDHIR ARUNDHATI BCNO 01-01-2002 919420078679 Indian OPEN SEAT

280707782 524934 KARTHIK S
SANTHOSH 
KUMAR K S MINIMOL V G SCNO 19-06-2001 918219563859 Indian OPEN SEAT
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260305012 524942
NIHARIKA 
SINGH

PRAMOD KUMAR 
SINGH RAJ KISHORI GNNO 21-05-2000 917667710018 Indian OPEN SEAT

281205320 524971 ANUDHA M S
M K 
SUBRAMANIAN M K GEETHA SCNO 27-02-2001 919447897283 Indian OPEN SEAT

120404160 524984
BURRA 
LAVANYA

BURRA KOTAIAH 
MANDADI BURRA YASODA BCNO 14-06-2002 919177723335 Indian OPEN SEAT

280305629 524986 P MALAVIKA P REJITH KUMAR VIBIJA K M SCNO 07-05-2001 919895438785 Indian OPEN SEAT

311017667 525039
BHANJI DISHA 
VISHAL VISHAL MANISHA BCNO 25-03-1999 919769464393 Indian OPEN SEAT

280711315 525045 SAMILY AJI AJI SALINI AJI BCNO 14-02-2000 919539081297 Indian OPEN SEAT

411101299 525055
ASHWIN 
ROSHAN A ARULRAJ S ARULMARY A BCNO 15-12-2000 919444718672 Indian OPEN SEAT

411002504 525078
INFANT 
DANIEL A ANTONY PETER ROSY PRAMILA BCNO 22-03-2001 916382724159 Indian OPEN SEAT

460808261 525103

ANINDYA 
SUNDAR 
BARMAN

KARTICK 
CHANDRA 
BARMAN SAGARIKA BARMAN SCNO 01-11-1998 919800013010 Indian OPEN SEAT

200141610 525134 NEHA KRISHAN SUMAN DEVI GNNO 01-07-2000 919990552484 Indian OPEN SEAT

280200491 525164
SHAIMA 
BACKER ABUBAKKAR M M

SUFAIRATH 
ABUBAKKAR BCNO 15-07-2000 917034907260 Indian OPEN SEAT

380401432 525178
TASHVITA 
CHADHA HITESH CHADHA ARADHNA CHADHA GNNO 18-09-2001 919878997770 Indian OPEN SEAT

260306645 525185
KUMARI 
SAKSHI

NAGENDRA 
PRASAD TIWARY NITU TIWARI GNNO 04-01-2000 919470302194 Indian OPEN SEAT

280801719 525198
ABHIRAMI 
SAGEESH SAGEESH K K BYUSHA SAGEESH SCNO 25-03-2000 919446524402 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120505808 525218
NETHALA 
TWINKLE

NETHALA 
RAJESWARA RAO NETHALA JYOTHI SCNO 09-04-1999 919573279797 Indian OPEN SEAT

460817256 525238 ANKIT KUMAR KAMLESH KUMAR SUPRABHA SINHA GNNO 19-02-2001 918240714711 Indian OPEN SEAT

280702246 525242

POOJA 
RAVEENDRAN
ATHAN NAIR

RAVEENDRANATH
AN NAIR

DEEPA 
RAVEENDRANATHAN 
NAIR EWNO 19-07-2000 917034086589 Indian OPEN SEAT

311808604 525244

KUNJAL 
SANJAY 
KAMBLE

SANJAY 
DATTATRAYA 
KAMBLE

NIRMALA SANJAY 
KAMBLE SCNO 31-03-2001 919324005171 Indian OPEN SEAT

420118394 525269

SANAVALA 
BLESSY 
MONICA

SANAVALA 
DEVADAS

SANAVALA 
SULOCHANA BCNO 19-08-1999 917893063517 Indian OPEN SEAT

280102309 525288 J B JAYANATH JAYAKUMAR BIJUMOL BCNO 14-03-2001 917012956430 Indian OPEN SEAT
410118733 525315 KRITHIKA C R RAMESH S SHYAMALA K GNNO 30-08-2001 919840718051 Indian OPEN SEAT

360414236 525335
RAJESH 
KUMAR SETHI DIBAKAR SETHI LILI SETHI SCNO 02-07-1996 918908301132 Indian OPEN SEAT

440200964 525337
NISHANT 
TRIPATHI

SANGAM 
TRIPATHI UMA TRIPATHI EWNO 11-06-2000 918299820150 Indian OPEN SEAT

410700623 525354
SURYA 
NARAYAN S SUGATHAN N V SABITHA R EWNO 16-11-2001 919443558786 Indian OPEN SEAT

370105270 525387 ADHIRAI I ILAMPARITHY N DJEA DJ BCNO 12-11-2000 918610433218 Indian OPEN SEAT

460402868 525398
ANURADHA 
SONAR

GHANSHYAM 
SONAR MANGA BAI SONAR SCNO 05-09-2000 919475741652 Indian OPEN SEAT

441106567 525430
DIVYANSHI 
VERMA

DHARMENDRA 
KUMAR VERMA ANITA VERMA GNNO 12-07-2000 919721180809 Indian OPEN SEAT

300307961 525488
AASHI 
AGRAWAL VIJAY AGRAWAL SONIKA AGRAWAL GNNO 30-06-2001 919993305828 Indian OPEN SEAT
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460902734 525494
SENJUTI 
BISWAS

SUSHANTA 
KUMAR BISWAS SUJATA BISWAS SCNO 02-03-2001 919474387162 Indian OPEN SEAT

390205555 525505
RISHI KUMAR 
SHARMA

DEEN DAYAL 
SHARMA ANSUYA SHARMA GNNO 22-12-1989 917014020649 Indian OPEN SEAT

441103315 525535
SONALI 
PANDEY

VIJAY KUMAR 
PANDEY MAMTA DEVI GNNO 16-05-2000 918429404115 Indian OPEN SEAT

200131847 525553
SHREYA 
BHARDWAJ VIJAY KUMAR ANJANA MISHRA GNNO 22-01-2002 917011642243 Indian OPEN SEAT

260103244 525556
MAHIMA 
KACHHAP AKSHAY KACHHAP JUNIKA KACHHAP STNO 21-06-2001

337870044933
78 Indian OPEN SEAT

160115100 525562
DIKSHITA 
SHARMA RAMBIR SHARMA KAVITA GNNO 08-08-2001 919988093034 Indian OPEN SEAT

411003090 525571
SUSHMA 
PREETHI S SARAVANAN C M MAHARANI M BCNO 27-09-2001 917708838446 Indian OPEN SEAT

420129120 525578
VANDITHA 
DHANPAL

GOPINATH 
DHANPAL SANGEETHA DHANPAL GNNO 16-11-2000 919440358111 Indian OPEN SEAT

380301211 525589 KANCHAN ASHOK KUMAR ANJU DEVI SCNO 10-10-2001 919816938488 Indian OPEN SEAT
230204194 525602 HANSRAJ HARIOM MANJU SCNO 11-10-2001 917891756107 Indian OPEN SEAT

420132031 525626 SHUBHAM S D
SRINIVAS 
DESHPANDE VIDYA S D GNNO 14-08-2001 918217058125 Indian OPEN SEAT

410106321 525655 HEMNATH S SAKTHIVEL R ANANTHI S BCNO 01-01-2002 919940966104 Indian OPEN SEAT

150230678 525679
MADHUKAR 
KUMAR

BRAJENDRA 
NATH TRIVEDI KUMARI ANJUMALA EWNO 28-07-2001 917033913576 Indian OPEN SEAT

270212261 525709 SPOORTHI S R RAMDAS T SHIVASHANKARAMMA SCNO 21-12-2001 919731218952 Indian OPEN SEAT

420118189 525734

MADDIRALA 
MOHIT 
MANAMATHA 
REDDY

MANAMATHA 
REDDY APARANA REDDY GNNO 25-06-2001 917774846727 Indian OPEN SEAT

150216790 525745
AMISHA 
BHARTI

RAVINDRA 
PRASAD SINGH JULI RANI STNO 16-04-2002 917206212791 Indian OPEN SEAT
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281003344 525812
JAZEEL 
MOHAMED K

KIDIRMOHAMED 
M SABEENA P M BCNO 10-05-2001 919447073140 Indian OPEN SEAT

220400282 525840
TWINKY 
GAJJAR DINESH GAJJAR RASHMIKA GAJJAR BCNO 17-07-1999

297198253629
71 Indian OPEN SEAT

120405417 525854 YOBU PREETHI D YOBU D ELAVARASI SCNO 03-06-2001 918978400869 Indian OPEN SEAT

281000929 525907 SANDRA TT THANKAPPAN CT SAJITHA NC BCNO 09-10-2000 919847924952 Indian OPEN SEAT

120301669 525922

ANKAM 
TEJESHWAR 
REDDY

ANKAM 
RAVEENDRA 
REDDY ANKAM MRUDULA GNNO 04-06-2001 919493943048 Indian OPEN SEAT

410100775 525938 SHRUTI V V V VELAYUTHAM P BANU REKHA GNNO 07-09-2001 918190922222 Indian OPEN SEAT

140216465 525958
SUMIT 
PRASAD

SHYAM BABU 
PRASAD SUNITA DEVI PRASAD SCNO 01-03-1997 917086209738 Indian OPEN SEAT

460200208 525962

ANITA 
KUMARI 
RABIDAS GANESH RABIDAS LAKSHMI RABIDAS SCNO 29-06-1995 917865950608 Indian OPEN SEAT

310103552 525963

WANI 
SAIPRASAD 
VASANT VASANT MEERA BCNO 11-07-2000 918329399400 Indian OPEN SEAT

270803628 525979 BINDU SHREE J JAYA SWAMY SWETHA SCNO 03-03-2001 919964906288 Indian OPEN SEAT

460906882 525985 PRITI SAIBA
SURESH 
CHANDRA SAIBA BINDIA SAIBA STNO 05-01-2002 917318746882 Indian OPEN SEAT

140201212 526099
SULACHANA 
MUKHERJEE

SOUMEN 
MUKHERJEE

SUDAKSHINA 
MUKHERJEE GNNO 30-09-2000 919435103486 Indian OPEN SEAT

410611659 526124
FRANCIS 
NIXON R RAJA D AGNES V BCNO 09-02-2002

153099430215
30 Indian OPEN SEAT

150226717 526126
NEELAM 
KUMARI

NAVAL KISHORE 
ROY ANUPMA ROY SCNO 13-03-2001 917488599231 Indian OPEN SEAT

380100562 526152 DEEKSHA SATNAM SINGH USHA RANI SCNO 18-09-2001 917009964437 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311304002 526176
SALVE PRATIK 
KISHOR

KISHOR RATAN 
SALVE UJWALA BCNO 14-05-2000 919730813049 Indian OPEN SEAT

410501070 526184 HARISH PRABU SUBBURAJ MALLIKA BCNO 27-01-2002 919626062626 Indian OPEN SEAT

311104728 526222
TULSI RAJESH 
BAJAJ RAJESH BAJAJ SANGEETA BAJAJ GNNO 17-04-2001 919373772885 Indian OPEN SEAT

460600293 526229 TABASSUM MD IBRAHIM BABY SULTANA BCNO 16-02-1993 919831746160 Indian OPEN SEAT

410201782 526268 KARTHIK RAJ V VENGADESAN G RAJESWARI V BCNO 04-11-2001 919443061207 Indian OPEN SEAT

311508834 526345

BAGALE 
DHANASHRI 
SACHIN SACHIN JYOTI BCNO 19-04-2001 919552665100 Indian OPEN SEAT

411206777 526359 VARSHA A ANAND I KALYANI S GNNO 10-09-2001 919443366805 Indian OPEN SEAT

281202610 526370
IREENA 
VINCENT C I VINCENT JAMUNA VINCENT GNNO 01-11-2000 919847047911 Indian OPEN SEAT

300407796 526377 ARJUN RAJAK SANTOSH SHASHI BCNO 03-02-1998 917582878823 Indian OPEN SEAT

360302645 526436 SWETA PANDA
JAYANTA KUMAR 
PANDA MAMATA RANI PANDA GNNO 08-10-2000 918455992777 Indian OPEN SEAT

120405382 526452

P S V 
SATYASHANM
UKHSRIVATSA
V

P S M 
SESHAGIRIRAO P SUPRAJA GNNO 13-08-2001 916305203263 Indian OPEN SEAT

460805364 526525
SAYANTIKA 
KARMAKAR

SWAPAN 
KARMAKAR MALABIKA KARMAKAR GNNO 18-12-2000 916289649870 Indian OPEN SEAT

200115092 526548 GURCHARAN SUSHIL KUMAR JAI MALA SCNO 04-01-2001 919250515100 Indian OPEN SEAT

170303801 526581
PRANJAL 
NETAM

SADHU RAM 
NETAM BINDA NETAM STNO 09-06-2000 917440715253 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311305925 526585

GHODKE 
AVANTIKA 
RAJESH RAJESH POONAM SCNO 26-09-2001

985291586240
28 Indian OPEN SEAT

390200096 526596
VAISHNAVI 
VISWANATH VISWANATHAN R SHEEBA VISWANATH BCNO 22-06-1997 918787379378 Indian OPEN SEAT

200138959 526604 ANIRUDH VIKRAMJEET MANJU GNNO 03-11-2001 919871180378 Indian OPEN SEAT

270300179 526610 USHA A PATIL AJJANAGOUDA PUSHPA BCNO 14-07-2001 919448630129 Indian OPEN SEAT

220900291 526623
USHASI 
GHOSH

BHOLA NATH 
GHOSH SONALI GHOSH GNNO 03-11-2001 919773208294 Indian OPEN SEAT

460815719 526626
ANISH 
MONDAL

ASISH KUMAR 
MONDAL NILIMA MONDAL SCNO 10-03-2000 919051207182 Indian OPEN SEAT

450104075 526652
ASTHA 
KHANERA

RAMESH 
KHANERA HEMA KHANERA SCNO 18-05-2000 918445821844 Indian OPEN SEAT

170200392 526664 ADITI SHARMA MANISH SHARMA SHRADHA SHARMA GNNO 10-09-2002 916232980204 Indian OPEN SEAT

411304728 526667 MACRINA K
ROBERT JOSEPH 
KENNEDY VIMALA JOTHI INDIRA BCNO 14-01-2001 919443338333 Indian OPEN SEAT

300103808 526676

ANANT 
SHOURYA 
CHOUHAN

SAMAR SINGH 
CHOUHAN NAMITA CHOUHAN GNNO 17-10-2000 918839426720 Indian OPEN SEAT

411206353 526689 KEERTHI SRI S SRIDHARAN R SHASHIKALA R GNNO 06-04-2002 919443136679 Indian OPEN SEAT

270305961 526691
HAMSINI 
SUDHEENDRA SUDHEENDRA P R

MAMATHA 
SUDHEENDRA GNNO 07-10-1998 917406096947 Indian OPEN SEAT

200114555 526697 A AJOMINA
M ARPUTHA 
SAMY JOYCE MARY BCNO 21-02-2002 918800778765 Indian OPEN SEAT

311019795 526704 MARIYAM IMTIYAZ SMITHA GNNO 06-11-2001 919867729957 Indian OPEN SEAT

311519172 526722
V RITHIK 
NAIDU

V 
VENKATACHALAM 
 NAIDU P SANGEETHA NAIDU GNNO 20-09-2001 919860237469 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311521602 526770
CYRUS ASHOK 
CHABUKSWAR

ASHOK RAVAKA 
CHABUKSWAR

ALKA ASHOK 
CHABUKSWAR SCNO 01-08-1999 918830565401 Indian OPEN SEAT

280608680 526774
ASHINE 
SHANU B S BINU T G SHEELA BINU GNNO 27-03-2000 919497539043 Indian OPEN SEAT

410300447 526782 HARINI V VELAPPAN MANIMEGALAI BCNO 17-08-2001 919043804655 Indian OPEN SEAT
410603653 526783 ABINAYA S P SUNDARESAN V PUSHPALATHA D BCNO 07-11-2001 919842315796 Indian OPEN SEAT

460801048 526794
RATUL 
MONDAL

DEBABRATA 
MONDAL SANKARI MONDAL SCNO 26-08-2001 917044618909 Indian OPEN SEAT

140211892 526797
KRISHNA 
BARO LT PABITRA BARO JATILA BARO STNO 14-03-2001 919401647267 Indian OPEN SEAT

220809915 526803

PATEL 
PARTHKUMAR 
HARSHADKUM
AR

PATEL 
HARSHADKUMAR PATEL DIPIKABEN EWNO 22-08-2001 919913256157 Indian OPEN SEAT

270403990 526810
RAKSHIT R 
SHETTY

RATNAKAR 
SHETTY SASHIKALA BCNO 01-06-2001 919740985453 Indian OPEN SEAT

460804452 526812
SHIRSHAYAN 
ROY ANIMESH RAY MOUSUMI ROY SCNO 25-03-2001 919830087477 Indian OPEN SEAT

440509163 526826
KAJALSRIVAST
AVA

UMESH 
CHANDRA 
SRIVASTAVA VEENA SRIVASTAVA GNNO 15-07-2000 917084734984 Indian OPEN SEAT

280910354 526832 DEVIKA A SARATHLAL A PREETHA E K GNNO 08-01-2002 919526416805 Indian OPEN SEAT

311009346 526835

GAIKWAD 
SARTHAKI 
PARSHURAM

PARSHURAM 
NARAYAN 
GAIKWAD

MEENA PARSHURAM 
GAIKWAD SCNO 26-08-2001 919702831949 Indian OPEN SEAT

200136073 526881 VANSHIK SUDHIR RAHEJA NEENA RAHEJA GNNO 16-04-2002 919812061355 Indian OPEN SEAT

410122961 526891 AJAYPRASATH PRASATH JAYALAKSHMI BCNO 14-11-2001
554597909755
45 Indian OPEN SEAT

311019646 526893 VIKAS KISAN GANGA SCNO 26-12-2001 919702376296 Indian OPEN SEAT
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200130644 526941 AROMA BARIK
DILLIP KUMAR 
BARIK SUVRA IRA BARIK GNNO 21-10-2000 918800433851 Indian OPEN SEAT

311015841 527018 VAISHNAVI HARISH RUPALI BCNO 17-02-2002 917977461749 Indian OPEN SEAT

420113193 527020
MARIA 
SIDDIQUA

AHMED ABDUL 
LAIQUE SIDDIQUE SIRAJ UNNISA BEGUM GNNO 18-12-2001 918074504770 Indian OPEN SEAT

270104928 527022
RAJAMAHAM
MAD SULIKERI

MAHAMMADRAFI
K SALEEMA BCNO 27-07-1997 917829533420 Indian OPEN SEAT

390316116 527048
YASHVEER 
SINGH PYARA SINGH ASHU GNNO 07-09-2000 919468777412 Indian OPEN SEAT

390602871 527055
RAJESH 
KARMKAR

SRIKANT 
KARMKAR SUMITRA DEVI STNO 12-10-2000 917544089931 Indian OPEN SEAT

460604952 527093
ARPITA 
PRAMANIK

CHANDRA 
SEKHAR 
PRAMANIK GITA PRAMANIK SCNO 11-12-2000 919163956804 Indian OPEN SEAT

280601227 527119
ANAGHA 
AJAYAN AJAYAKUMAR N SREEJI P L GNNO 29-04-2002 919446108256 Indian OPEN SEAT

460804331 527149
TANMAY 
MANDAL

ANSHUMAN 
MANDAL KEYA MANDAL SCNO 23-10-1998 918697705212 Indian OPEN SEAT

220100225 527272 KEZIAH PAUL NARAYAN PAUL OMANA PAUL GNNO 01-02-2001 918141355359 Indian OPEN SEAT

420119491 527275
MEKALA 
SOUMITH M BALA SHOWRY M JOSAMMA SCNO 07-02-2002 919441455062 Indian OPEN SEAT

311016298 527356
MANASVI 
PAUL

HARIKESHAV 
PAUL SHUCHITA PAUL GNNO 14-12-2000 918527815358 Indian OPEN SEAT

311400467 527419

DHORE 
MIRALI 
SANTOSH SANTOSH SHALINI BCNO 09-04-2001 919930346632 Indian OPEN SEAT

440211689 527516
AKHILESH 
DWIVEDI

RAMESH KUMAR 
DWIVEDI AMITA DWIVEDI GNNO 12-10-2001 916260646784 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270801593 527534
VINAY 
GOWDA B D B L DINESH B T POORNIMA BCNO 17-04-2002 919901230858 Indian OPEN SEAT

460823881 527571

OYSHI 
PRONOMY 
SARKER

NITAI KUMER 
SARKER ERA SARKER GNNO 07-08-2001 918697690507 FOREIGN OPEN SEAT

120610498 527573

KANDAVALLI 
REVATHI SRI 
PRIYANKA

KANDAVALLI 
VENKATA 
RATNAM KANDAVALLI SUGUNA SCNO 05-11-2001 919704852519 Indian OPEN SEAT

390201545 527700
HARSHIT 
SHARMA

RAM KISHOR 
SHARMA PURNIMA SHARMA EWNO 09-09-2002 919928982800 Indian OPEN SEAT

311403878 527726

TOMAR 
KUNAL SINGH 
ARVIND SINGH ARVIND SINGH GEETA SCNO 03-06-2001 919321111271 Indian OPEN SEAT

420302391 527810
TEJAVATH 
BHAGAVAN

TEJAVATH GULAB 
SINGH TEJAVATH BINDHU STNO 30-12-1999 919133232839 Indian OPEN SEAT

410100271 527822 SNEGHA KATHIRAVAN MYTHILI SCNO 01-11-2000
450399404745
03 Indian OPEN SEAT

311019858 527837 VISHNU NAIR MK SANDEEP MEERA SANDEEP GNPH 28-11-2000 918668831476 Indian OPEN SEAT

410610604 527853
SUDHARSAN 
M S

SHANMUGANATH
AN M MEENAKSHI M GNNO 23-04-2001 916381134796 Indian OPEN SEAT

420125312 527859

KOLLURI 
VENKATA 
SURYA SAI 
SHRAVYA

KOLLURI 
VENKATRAM

KOLLURI VENKATA 
SURYA PRABHA GNNO 10-08-2000 919989071289 Indian OPEN SEAT

310203775 527872

KHANDARE 
ASHWINKUMA
R SANJAY SANJAY SAVITA SCNO 10-05-2000 918830639598 Indian OPEN SEAT

230100057 527891
GAURAV 
SHARMA MUKESH SHARMA BALA SHARMA GNNO 31-10-1999 918930028899 Indian OPEN SEAT
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410103945 527902
RENUKADEVI 
RAJENDRAN R RAJARAM LAKSHMIPRIYA SCNO 10-07-2000 917708573760 Indian OPEN SEAT

460822078 527920
RIMAN 
BARMAN

CHITTARANJAN 
BARMAN RINA BARMAN SCNO 12-06-1993 917003363051 Indian OPEN SEAT

411002655 527947 YAZHINI B BALAIYAN T MARAKATHAM D SCNO 19-05-2002 919944086586 Indian OPEN SEAT

300103504 527979
NIMISHA 
KERKETTA

GEORGE VIJAY 
KUMAR 
KERKETTA

ANIMA JYOTI 
KERKETTA STNO 11-12-1999 919584753277 Indian OPEN SEAT

410206516 527997 ANUSHIKA SV SENTHILKUMAR T SENTHILVADIVU S BCNO 20-02-2001 919894210010 Indian OPEN SEAT

410110754 528009
N I MONEESH 
KANNA NANDA KUMAR INDUMATHI BCNO 04-01-2002 919884258578 Indian OPEN SEAT

170303606 528012
AISHWARYA 
KODOPI

LILESHWAR 
SINGH KODOPI VENILATA KODOPI STNO 15-05-1999 919424298125 Indian OPEN SEAT

270204504 528016
AISHWARYA 
PILLAI RAKESH PILLAI SUSHAMA PILLAI GNNO 18-09-1998 919902346783 Indian OPEN SEAT

411203024 528023 MUKESH K KUMAR P GAYATHRI S BCNO 08-12-2001 919655244595 Indian OPEN SEAT

120505621 528046
YESUPAGA 
HAVEELA

YESUPAGA 
NAGAIAH YESUPAGA SWAPNA SCNO 30-07-2001 919493712790 Indian OPEN SEAT

390322349 528057
AKANSHA 
PAHARIYA

RAMESH CHAND 
PAHARIYA

SHIVKUMARI 
PAHARIYA SCNO 25-09-2000 919660082297 Indian OPEN SEAT

310402358 528088
PREETESH 
RAJESH PATNI

RAJESH MOTILAL 
PATNI SNEHAL RAJESH PATNI GNNO 29-08-2000 918999725072 Indian OPEN SEAT

410608001 528089
SAMVARTHAN
A M MANIKANDAN S DHIVYA S BCNO 26-08-2001 919688599990 Indian OPEN SEAT

281000415 528095 ANJANA P S
SUBRAMANIYAN 
P VILASINI P K SCNO 22-07-2000 919947065081 Indian OPEN SEAT
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130102391 528152 MARINA LEGO DALEN LEGO AINAM LEGO STNO 16-12-1995 919612413748 Indian OPEN SEAT

411001666 528172

FAREENA 
RAJIK 
AHAMED RAJIK AHAMED ISRATH RAIHANA BCNO 30-01-2002 919976438687 Indian OPEN SEAT

270216906 528182
SRISHTI 
KUMAR KUMAR MK SUMA S BCNO 01-03-2001 919448971820 Indian OPEN SEAT

310403042 528234

SURWADE 
DNYANSHRUTI 
 BHAGWAT BHAGWAT VANITA SCNO 29-10-2001 919923986599 Indian OPEN SEAT

311308665 528250
NIMBALKAR 
STUTI ABHAY

ABHAY WAMAN 
NIMBALKAR

SUNITA ABHAY 
NIMBALKAR SCNO 13-07-2001 919823852955 Indian OPEN SEAT

390513366 528260
PRIYANKA 
PAGARE TRILOK PAGRE SUNITA PAGARE SCNO 24-11-1999 919929107668 Indian OPEN SEAT

260308405 528296
ANUPA 
BHENGRA

UMBLEN 
BHENGRA CHRISTINA TOPNO STNO 02-12-2002 919570959699 Indian OPEN SEAT

411003108 528310
RAKESHWARI 
R RAMESHKUMAR K MAHESHWARI R BCNO 20-12-2000 919843518512 Indian OPEN SEAT

311518167 528353

SHWETAN 
SHANKAR 
MANDAVE SHANKAR SANDHYA STNO 28-09-2000 919689932000 Indian OPEN SEAT

411405737 528361
THANGAMANI
GANDAN R

K 
RAMAMOORTHY D BHUVANESWARI BCNO 28-09-2000 919003438358 Indian OPEN SEAT

120406382 528363

BHALLAMUDI 
VENKATA 
SIVAPRIYA B V S PRAKASH B ALIVELUMANGA GNNO 07-10-2002 918330977312 Indian OPEN SEAT

420122136 528376
TELUKUNTLA 
SREEYA

TELUKUNTLA 
SREENIVASA 
CHARY TELUKUNTLA SHOBHA BCNO 01-10-2001 918328209093 Indian OPEN SEAT
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460805740 528381
SACHITRA 
MONDAL

HARENDRA NATH 
MONDAL SUNITY MONDAL SCNO 08-08-1992 918653479154 Indian OPEN SEAT

411201100 528390 KEERTHINI G
GOPALAKRISHNA
N P KAVITHA M SCNO 21-03-2001 919489845047 Indian OPEN SEAT

200125711 528392 YAMINI YADAV
PREM SINGH 
YADAV SEEMA RANI YADAV BCNO 24-09-2001 919911566398 Indian OPEN SEAT

300306473 528401
ASHISH 
WILSON

AMBROSE 
WILSON SUNITA WILSON STNO 09-12-2001 918003181061 Indian OPEN SEAT

410101860 528404
RIDHA 
AZIMUDIN

BASHOO 
AJIMUDDIN NAGAL ADIBA AKBAR BCNO 18-12-2001 918883083991 Indian OPEN SEAT

120105600 528411
MIRZA AKBAR 
ALI MIRZA HYDER ALI MIRZA NASEEM BCNO 25-10-2001 919291263388 Indian OPEN SEAT

390202130 528442 YOGITA
KISHAN LAL 
MEENA NIRMALA SHEERA STNO 18-11-2001 918427127720 Indian OPEN SEAT

390602959 528451
ANIKET 
BUNKAR

AMRITLAL 
BUNKAR DWARIKA BUNKAR SCNO 17-07-1998 919462940777 Indian OPEN SEAT

450201632 528455 YASH KUMAR VINAY KUMAR LEELA DEVI SCNO 17-03-2000 917248442449 Indian OPEN SEAT
440206385 528463 PRIYA SINGH ACHCHHE LAL KANCHAN DEVI SCNO 20-07-1998 918840332120 Indian OPEN SEAT

390302551 528474
NAVNEET 
BAJPAI

SHIVAKANT 
BAJPAI PREM LATA BAJPAI GNNO 08-10-2001 919307085928 Indian OPEN SEAT

440504817 528477
AKANKSHA 
TRIPATHI

LATE ANIL 
TRIPATHI DEEPA TRIPATHI EWNO 19-03-2002 918527865220 Indian OPEN SEAT

270224359 528480
DEEPASHREE 
S K KUMAR R ROOPA BCNO 14-03-2002 917338149694 Indian OPEN SEAT

430100373 528490
MIHLI 
DEBBARMA ANIL DEBBARMA BANANI DEBBARMA STNO 01-03-2001 919436541514 Indian OPEN SEAT

281113475 528500
V DEVI 
VARSHA VELAPPAN K C O AMITHA SCNO 31-10-2000 919497784133 Indian OPEN SEAT

390201103 528532 ISHNA PAREEK VIJAY KUMAR SEEMA GNNO 27-12-2001 919829075332 Indian OPEN SEAT

420134414 528540
MEDOLLA 
VINEETHA

MEDOLLA 
VENKATESH MEDOLLA SUJATHA BCNO 27-06-2002 919505777418 Indian OPEN SEAT
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250209997 528547
ZAHIIL 
ZAHOOR

ZAHOOR AHMAD 
MIR AFROZA ZAHOOR GNNO 15-09-1999 917904744659 NRI OPEN SEAT

311310449 528551
VASAVE 
MANASI RAVI RAVI RUKSANA STNO 06-01-2001 917066573787 Indian OPEN SEAT

281209937 528564
ALVIN 
THOMAS

THOMAS 
VARGHESE ANNIE THOMAS GNNO 20-09-1999 918078345135 Indian OPEN SEAT

270212921 528565 ADITI S RAO
SUMATHINDRA 
RAO MEENAKSHI S GNNO 09-04-2001 917760805050 Indian OPEN SEAT

390322630 528572 BABLU KUMAR KAMAL GOPE DHAMO DEVI BCNO 15-11-1996 918619709604 Indian OPEN SEAT

170206532 528576
MANISHA 
CHAUHAN LAKHAN LAL PREETI SCNO 18-07-1997 917067664472 Indian OPEN SEAT

150207897 528579

DEVANSHU 
KUMAR 
VERMA

DILIP KUMAR 
VERMA PUNAM BALA BCNO 30-09-1999 919065379940 Indian OPEN SEAT

420104305 528584
RUHINA 
SHAFEEN MOHD JAWAD QUAISER FATIMA BCNO 17-12-2001 919381591010 Indian OPEN SEAT

410103012 528609
HANNAH 
JAYARANI H HENRY THOMAS SARAL HENRY BCNO 03-04-2002 919444380817 Indian OPEN SEAT

311005260 528612

SNEHA 
HIRALAL 
YADAV HIRALAL SUNITA GNNO 06-01-2002 918369608487 Indian OPEN SEAT

270900427 528615
MOHAMMED 
ANAS NASIR HUSAIN SAMEENA BANU BCNO 05-06-2001 917899163942 Indian OPEN SEAT

411304895 528628
GOMATHI 
SIDDARTHINI S SETHU P PADMA S BCNO 04-10-2001 919842278865 Indian OPEN SEAT

410123825 528629
RISHIRAMANA
N S SARAVANAN P VENGADALAKSHMI S BCNO 26-10-2001 919943639370 Indian OPEN SEAT

440818835 528634
TARUN 
GAUTAM

RAMESHWAR 
PRASAD URMILA DEVI SCNO 06-05-2000 919451913875 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280608858 528637 NANDHINI S NADARAJAN S SINDHU C BCNO 07-06-2000 919496409702 Indian OPEN SEAT

410125988 528659

JAWAHAR 
BHARATH 
RAAJ T TAMIL VANAN JOSEPH MARIA GRACY SCNO 23-05-2000 919444846759 Indian OPEN SEAT

460813453 528665
MEGHNA 
BISWAS TAPAN BISWAS ITU BISWAS GNNO 17-07-1997 919123336215 Indian OPEN SEAT

270803407 528678
ARPITHA 
ASHOK BELLI ASHOK B BELLI

MA NJULA DEVI H 
HUNGUND SCNO 16-05-2000 919448939089 Indian OPEN SEAT

281205663 528686 DEEPAK RAJ S SINGARAYAN A ARUMAISELVI B BCNO 29-02-2000 918248341817 Indian OPEN SEAT

230208707 528689 UPASANA JASVINDER SINGH BABITA DEVI SCNO 17-08-1999 917056201953 Indian OPEN SEAT

311402181 528690
VATSALA 
HARIHARAN HARIHARAN ROSEMARY SCNO 19-10-2001 919082033489 Indian OPEN SEAT

460804185 528718
SHERYA 
SHARMA SAJAN SHARMA SUBHRA SHARMA GNNO 10-10-2000 919830070544 Indian OPEN SEAT

411000526 528726 AADHILA T TAJUDEEN M RAHIJAN BEEVI T BCNO 25-01-2002 919788497100 Indian OPEN SEAT

270231834 528740
SANIYA 
FATHIMA

MOHAMMED 
AMJAD FARHANA JABEEN BCNO 02-05-2001 919538449156 Indian OPEN SEAT

270508669 528743

ANEESH 
VISHWANATH 
DANDIN

DANDIN 
VISHWANATH 
BASSAPPA

SUVARNA 
VISHWANATH DANDIN GNNO 30-05-2000 919986285160 NRI OPEN SEAT

270702224 528746

SUMITH 
SANGAPPA 
GAVAROJI SANGAPPA BHARATI BCNO 26-04-2001 918197601347 Indian OPEN SEAT

440500666 528754 RANA PRATAP
MORADHWAJ 
YADAV USHA DEVI BCNO 05-07-2002 917007017889 Indian OPEN SEAT

280810473 528763 ADIL KRISHNA GIRISH C P SHYJU P BCNO 22-02-2001 918129647117 Indian OPEN SEAT

420129700 528769
ORUGANTIS 
PONNAMBIKA

ORUGANTIS 
MALLIKARJUN 
GOUD

ORUGANTIS SHIVA 
RANJANI BCNO 02-03-2002 919491884161 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420117266 528788
ASFIA 
TABASSUM

MD ALEEM 
UDDIN AHMADI BEGUM BCNO 19-07-2001 917032252150 Indian OPEN SEAT

281207010 528792
ADITHYA B 
SHAJI SHAJI B S PRIYA C M SCNO 06-11-2000 917559840503 Indian OPEN SEAT

311400527 528797
APURVA AJIT 
BHILARE AJIT REKHA GNNO 08-06-2000 919920523654 Indian OPEN SEAT

170202351 528837
SUSHMITA 
BHOI

RADHESHYAM 
BHOI SULOCHANA BHOI STNO 29-09-1999 919630401967 Indian OPEN SEAT

440701042 528913
YASHPAL 
SINGH AMIR SINGH MITHALESH KUMARI BCNO 01-03-2001 918009883238 Indian OPEN SEAT

311517822 528915

VAISHNAVI 
NITIN 
KHAMKAR NITIN REKHA SCNO 18-05-2000 919762931580 Indian OPEN SEAT

440501841 528939 VISHAL SINGH SUBASH SINGH SUBHAWATI DEVI BCNO 26-07-1998 918756309094 Indian OPEN SEAT

210102359 528954

SAPNA 
AKHILESH 
KUMAR 
YADAV

AKHILESH 
KUMAR YADAV

MALTI AKHILESH 
KUMAR YADAV GNNO 28-09-1999 918956975437 Indian OPEN SEAT

280704871 528956 GOKUL LAL LAL K G SREELEKHA S GNNO 02-12-2000 919656808031 Indian OPEN SEAT

270244423 529002
FAUSTINE 
FEDORA NOEL NOEL NAVEEN J DAPHNE BRINDA GNNO 08-04-2001 919742069898 Indian OPEN SEAT

311509152 529011

VEDPATHAK 
SHRUTI 
GAJANAN GAJANAN SHUBHANGI BCNO 15-10-2001 919011035540 Indian OPEN SEAT

360400485 529040
CHINMAY 
BASKEY BAIDHAR BASKEY RENUBALA BASKEY STNO 06-08-1998 919777523231 Indian OPEN SEAT

410101485 529041 ARAVIND G GANESAN K PARAMESWARI G BCNO 17-12-2000 919841445435 Indian OPEN SEAT
311519791 529056 SIDDHI SANTOSH SUNITA GNNO 06-10-2001 919372875521 Indian OPEN SEAT

200143765 529059
SWATI 
CHATURVEDI

ARUN KUMAR 
CHATURVEDI MENKA CHATURVEDI GNNO 10-03-2000 919643678766 Indian OPEN SEAT
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410107533 529092 AKASH R RAVICHANDRAN T POONGODI R BCNO 12-10-2001 919442059087 Indian OPEN SEAT

420201730 529106
BHUKYA 
MEGHANA

BHUKYA 
MADANLAL BHUKYA PADMA STNO 01-11-2001 919441083098 Indian OPEN SEAT

390307979 529178
OJASVI 
MISHRA MUKESH MISHRA MANJU MISHRA EWNO 21-08-1998 919664305862 Indian OPEN SEAT

410901782 529213 KISHORE S SIVAKUMAR S SELVI N BCNO 05-11-2001 917708816342 Indian OPEN SEAT

280104953 529255
RISHI M 
MANOJ

MANOJ MANI 
KRISHNAN RAJI MANOJ BCNO 13-01-2000 919656259629 Indian OPEN SEAT

311004980 529285

MANKALA 
AVINASH 
SHANKAR SHANKAR LATHA EWNO 11-07-2001 917710888821 Indian OPEN SEAT

300500458 529332
RABIYA 
QURESHI SIRAJ QURESHI ZAHEDA QURESHI BCNO 14-09-2001 919993485854 Indian OPEN SEAT

360410056 529359
SASMITA 
HANSADA

SANGRAM 
HANSADA BHARATI HANSADA STNO 26-08-1998 919437679348 Indian OPEN SEAT

380501164 529382 KRITI SHARMA RAKESH KUMAR MEENAKSHI SHARMA GNNO 10-10-2001 918054900103 Indian OPEN SEAT

440601435 529423
SHUBHAM 
VERMA P R VERMA VANDANA VERMA SCNO 13-04-2000 918419028649 Indian OPEN SEAT

311016566 529424
SHAIKH UBED 
ANEES ANEES SHAIKH SHAHEEN GNNO 15-10-2000 918390388863 Indian OPEN SEAT

300301923 529468
NOORI 
AAFRIN KHAN

JAAN 
MOHAMMAD 
KHAN MUMTAZ KHAN BCNO 03-08-2001 919826083427 Indian OPEN SEAT

270203944 529479 S VARSHA V SUNDARARAJ R CHANDRALEKA BCNO 25-01-2002
346194436340
96 Indian OPEN SEAT

411305482 529514

SAMUEL 
GNANAMUTT
U

ANAND 
GNANAMUTTU ANITA GNANAMUTTU BCNO 03-01-2002 919994429675 Indian OPEN SEAT

410400236 529542
M NIDHI 
KOTHARI MANOHAR CHAN SHARMILA KOTHARI BCNO 11-01-2002 919941129116 Indian OPEN SEAT
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310305189 529548

PRIYA 
PRABHAKAR 
DHOKE

PRABHAKAR 
DEORAO DHOKE

SANDHYA PRABHAKAR 
DHOKE SCNO 28-11-2000 918983371486 Indian OPEN SEAT

170105080 529559
CHITRALEKHA 
SAHU BIRENDRA SAHU DILESHWARI SAHU BCNO 07-07-1999 919644285573 Indian OPEN SEAT

441003911 529566 SUMIT SUMAN
SUNIL KUMAR 
SUMAN ASHA DEVI SCNO 27-12-2001 918540911731 Indian OPEN SEAT

170301233 529617
SHWETA 
SINGH

MANOJ KUMAR 
SINGH NIRMALA SINGH GNNO 19-07-1999 918517880002 Indian OPEN SEAT

440307461 529629
SAURABH 
KUMAR

BRAHAMPAL 
SINGH VIMLESH BCPH 08-01-2000 918923623998 Indian OPEN SEAT

420135150 529634 M VAIBHAVI
M NARASIMHA 
MURTHY M PADMA GNNO 12-06-2001 919246241973 Indian OPEN SEAT

410703310 529642
AISHWARYA E 
R EAHAMBARAM J REETA R BCNO 05-02-2001 919487169424 Indian OPEN SEAT

230208662 529664
PRATHAMESH 
BAVISKAR

PARAMHANS 
NAMDEO 
BAVISKAR

SHITAL PARAMHANS 
BAVISKAR SCNO 12-03-2001 919818087278 Indian OPEN SEAT

280201041 529671
ANASWARA 
ANIL ANILKUMAR M A BEENA M K BCNO 18-11-2000 918301011491 Indian OPEN SEAT

200103468 529673

KRISHNA 
CHANDRA 
KUMAR LAL BAIDYANATH LAL MANJU DEVI BCNO 20-05-2001 919582092038 Indian OPEN SEAT

450105274 529688
DEVANJALI 
KHANDURI

DEVENDRA DUTT 
KHANDURI ANJU KHANDURI EWNO 18-08-2001 919805986903 Indian OPEN SEAT

230206347 529693 KANIKA PAWAN KUMAR SUDESH DEVI GNNO 08-12-2001 918400304704 Indian OPEN SEAT

311007729 529744

KAZI AIMAN 
NOOR 
MOHAMMED

NOOR 
MOHAMMED SAMINA GNNO 16-03-2002 919833414768 Indian OPEN SEAT

270244744 529745
SAMREEN 
FATHIMA S

SUHIL AHMED 
SHARIFF YASMEEN TAJ BCNO 22-05-2001 919886047281 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311806335 529773
AARYA 
RAJENDRA POL

RAJENDRA 
BALKRISHNA POL

MANISHA RAJENDRA 
POL SCNO 20-06-1999 917021506060 Indian OPEN SEAT

220405737 529792

PRAJAPATI 
MANALIBEN 
YOGESHKUMA
R YOGESHKUMAR SONALBEN BCNO 16-12-2000 917874173975 Indian OPEN SEAT

450300478 529798 B AKANSHA B ASHOK KUMAR B RAJNI BCNO 15-02-2001 919758526600 Indian OPEN SEAT
311017155 529823 VAIBHAVI VIJAY UJWALA GNNO 16-02-2000 917045835986 Indian OPEN SEAT
281207898 529825 BEN MAXIN MAXIN JOSEPH BEENA MAXIN BCNO 07-12-2000 919497193204 Indian OPEN SEAT

281003028 529856
AYSWARRIYA 
MOHAN M M MOHAN LAZITHA BCNO 21-02-1997 918075802256 Indian OPEN SEAT

150213618 529859
RITESH 
KUMAR

SHAILENDRA 
KUMAR SHYAMA DEVI BCNO 31-10-1997 919110909560 Indian OPEN SEAT

280405418 529861 ANJU P P
SATHYAN 
PUTHIYA PURAYIL SARASA C V SCNO 22-10-1999 919446776159 Indian OPEN SEAT

200117649 529879 POOJA MANOJ KUMAR KALPNA SCNO 24-09-2002 919971025841 Indian OPEN SEAT

310103656 529895

SALUNKE 
KSHITIJA 
JAYSINGRAO JAYSINGRAO BHAGYASHREE GNNO 20-10-2000 919422235608 Indian OPEN SEAT

460201198 529896
AYUSHI 
SHARMA

NARESH 
CHANDRA 
SHARMA MAYA SHARMA GNNO 05-02-2000 918918801363 Indian OPEN SEAT

440706966 529898 PRIYA TRIVEDI MANOJ TRIVEDI KAMLESH TRIVEDI GNNO 13-01-2001 919935292896 Indian OPEN SEAT

270104986 529903

POOJA 
SHANKAR 
TERANI SHANKAR MANJULA BCNO 28-07-2001 919731468282 Indian OPEN SEAT

311125841 529946
SOUMYA 
GONDANE G SANJAY G SUJATA SCNO 26-03-2001 919970770583 Indian OPEN SEAT
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410606376 529971 P VIMALA M PILAVENDRAN P SHEELA SCNO 21-11-2001 918489511140 Indian OPEN SEAT

280800986 529982
MEGHANA 
DINESH P DINESH P ANITHA BCNO 05-03-1997 919746187252 Indian OPEN SEAT

460200630 530001
SIKTA 
MONDAL

SOMNATH 
MONDAL REKHA MONDAL SCNO 17-05-2001 918340281072 Indian OPEN SEAT

200141235 530007
YASHIKA 
AGASE

SANJEEV KUMAR 
AGASE SAVITA AGASE BCNO 07-07-2001 918800107471 Indian OPEN SEAT

200121513 530012 GEETANJALI MEGHNATH RAM MADHURI DEVI SCNO 22-02-2001 919871507004 Indian OPEN SEAT

281207566 530016 MEGHNA A U
UNNIKRISHNAN A 
U

SHEELA 
UNNIKRISHNAN SCNO 04-03-2001 919495385037 Indian OPEN SEAT

390324960 530025 BHAVYA JOSHI NALIN JOSHI KALPANA JOSHI GNNO 29-11-2000 919649298910 Indian OPEN SEAT

120300515 530069
CHEJERLA 
LAVANYA

CHEJERLA 
DAYAKAR

CHEJERLA 
KAMAKSHAMMA BCNO 24-07-1999 918106973764 Indian OPEN SEAT

411301377 530082

DINESH 
KUMAR 
RAMARAJ

RAMARAJ 
SUBBIAH

THANALAKSHMI 
VIMALA RAMARAJ GNNO 14-11-2001 917530014879 Indian OPEN SEAT

311004340 530092
VAISHALI 
KUMARI

VIRENDRA 
KUMAR PAPPU JULLY SCNO 28-08-1997 919076061575 Indian OPEN SEAT

460502799 530120 SAYAN DEY SRIKANTA DEY SUJATA DEY BCNO 27-10-2000 919735283991 Indian OPEN SEAT

270215788 530125
LIKHITH 
VENNEEL

M 
VENKATESHAPPA NEELAMMA SCNO 02-11-2001 917090203102 Indian OPEN SEAT

410112799 530135 ARVIN S A D SELVAKUMAR D ASHAKUMARI BCNO 20-05-2002 919444200530 Indian OPEN SEAT
440704778 530139 NIDHI PAL MAHENDRA PAL URMILA PAL BCNO 05-12-1996 917754856386 Indian OPEN SEAT
281203866 530217 APARNA P B BHASI P V BEENA BHASI BCNO 23-06-2001 919946248985 Indian OPEN SEAT

460701261 530229 NAYAN SAREN
MANIK CHANDRA 
SAREN SANDHYA SAREN STNO 14-12-2001 918436242468 Indian OPEN SEAT
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300305334 530240
LAVINA 
HOLKAR SANJAY HOLKAR BABITA HOLKAR BCNO 24-07-2000 919300211701 Indian OPEN SEAT

460803292 530258
RAJARSHI 
HAZRA JAYRAM HAZRA

GAYATRI 
BHATTACHARYYA SCNO 22-09-1997 919836248525 Indian OPEN SEAT

441003387 530259 PIA ANDLAY PEEYUSH ANDLAY SHRUTI ANDLAY GNNO 10-04-2001 919818556800 Indian OPEN SEAT

200119061 530364
MOHAMMAD 
SADIQ ANSARI

MOHAMMAD 
AMIR ANSARI SHAMSHIDA BEGUM BCNO 17-07-1996 919250723786 Indian OPEN SEAT

300406800 530388
SANJEEV 
KUMAR SINGH AMRIT LAL SINGH ANITA SINGH STNO 17-09-2001 918719837975 Indian OPEN SEAT

411305652 530432
ABDHALLAH 
RAFAYEE M

MOHAMED 
MOHIDEEN 
RAFAYEE KATHER PATHU S BCNO 22-01-2002 917708739039 Indian OPEN SEAT

441100171 530443
AESHA 
GULENAZ

MOHAMMAD 
RAZI SHAHEEN RAZI BCNO 12-11-1999 917905749059 Indian OPEN SEAT

410702743 530467 AMRITHA A M
K MAHESH 
KUMAR E ASHA SHANKAR EWNO 28-02-2002 919486635689 Indian OPEN SEAT

300308795 530559
MAHARSHIKA 
JOSHI RAJESH JOSHI AMITA JOSHI GNNO 24-01-2000 919893096500 Indian OPEN SEAT

370101322 530647 SUBHA BALASUNDARAM YASOTHA BCNO 17-03-2001 919655123626 Indian OPEN SEAT

360700462 530656 NIKITA GOYAL PAWAN GOYAL ANITA GOYAL EWNO 09-03-2002 919692940319 Indian OPEN SEAT

410803823 530662 ROHAN RAVI
RAVI 
KRISHNAMARAJA SUJITHA RAVI BCNO 24-08-2001 919353164301 Indian OPEN SEAT

330101781 530670
KARLOUSTAIN 
MARBANIANG

PARLING 
LYNGDOH

SHANTIMINA 
MARBANIANG STNO 03-05-2001 916009454912 Indian OPEN SEAT
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410604404 530714
L YUKESH 
REVANTH D LENIN L RAJESWARI BCNO 07-02-2002 919994785513 Indian OPEN SEAT

280802570 530734 ASHITHA K SAJEEVAN K BAVITHA O K BCNO 29-12-2000 919188168700 Indian OPEN SEAT

390303109 530748
NISHU 
CHOUDHARY

RAMPRATAP 
SINGH VED KAUR GNNO 20-11-1999 919460733876 Indian OPEN SEAT

270231109 530775 LAKSHMI B BASAVARAJU B D M H UMADEVAMMA STNO 10-11-2000 917090504943 Indian OPEN SEAT

460403217 530794
ABHISHEK 
CHOUDHURY

RAMDHANI 
CHOUDHURY JOYANTI CHOUDHURY SCNO 19-12-1999 917001101981 Indian OPEN SEAT

270102911 530807

SHRIDHAR 
SUNILKUMAR 
POL SUNILKUMAR SEEMA SCNO 04-12-2000 918867703639 Indian OPEN SEAT

460813205 530862 AREEF HASAN ANARUL ISLAM MAMATAJ BEGAM GNNO 20-10-1998 917908975285 Indian OPEN SEAT

430101132 530863
RATNADIPA 
RUDRAPAL

RATAN CHANDRA 
RUDRAPAL MANJU PAL EWNO 26-11-2000 918837499144 Indian OPEN SEAT

220200359 530891

MAKWANA 
AKANKSHA 
GIRISHKUMAR GIRISHKUMAR MALLIKABEN SCNO 18-03-2002 919825884125 Indian OPEN SEAT

200106823 530919 VIKAS PAL KALIKA PRASHAD KIRTI PAL BCNO 15-03-1998 919984978005 Indian OPEN SEAT

460811447 530929
SHAWAR 
AFROJ

MD 
NAZUMUDDIN SAHANARA BEGAM GNPH 11-12-2001

543696470654
36 Indian OPEN SEAT

170200760 530943 ADITI THAKUR
DHARMENDRA 
THAKUR VEENA THAKUR STNO 17-07-1998 919755960462 Indian OPEN SEAT

410600488 530947
AVK 
PRAGADEESH KUMARESAN VIJAYA RANI M BCNO 01-08-2000 919150476837 Indian OPEN SEAT

380101831 530968 PRINTY
BALWINDER 
KUMAR SOMA DEVI SCNO 11-07-1999 916284293372 Indian OPEN SEAT
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310305731 530983

KORPE 
DEVYANI 
DEEPAK DEEPAK JYOTSNA BCNO 23-02-1998 918007481237 Indian OPEN SEAT

410122035 531002 KEERTHI P PUGALENTHI K RAMYA P BCNO 19-12-2001 919962775666 Indian OPEN SEAT
410801239 531032 HARITHA K KUMAR U PONNI T SCNO 07-01-2002 919597864058 Indian OPEN SEAT
270206625 531058 AKHILA S S VENKATESH S DIVYA BCNO 04-10-2000 919480349225 Indian OPEN SEAT

440805396 531060
HIMANSHU 
VERMA

SALIK RAM 
VERMA SUNITA VERMA SCNO 14-06-1997 919129668743 Indian OPEN SEAT

220801861 531074

MAKWANA 
KRUSHANG 
UDAYBHAI UDAYBHAI DIPIKABEN SCNO 25-08-2000 918758873337 Indian OPEN SEAT

300318880 531079
KHUSHBU 
AHIRWAR

DHANPRASAD 
AHIRWAR SHOBHA AHIRWAR SCNO 28-10-2001 919589960307 Indian OPEN SEAT

440901798 531082 ABHILASH S K SHARMA RASHMI SHARMA GNNO 17-10-1999 919897079020 Indian OPEN SEAT

120514820 531090
PANUGANTI 
MADHURI RAJ

PANUGANTI 
SHALEM RAJ DASARI SARALA DEVI SCNO 03-06-2001 919866391084 Indian OPEN SEAT

140202088 531101
TRINAYAN 
SAIKIA

RAJIB KUMAR 
SAIKIA PUSHPANJALI SAIKIA GNNO 01-12-1999 918575205368 Indian OPEN SEAT

230205855 531110 KUNIKA MANJIT SINGH RAJESH GNNO 13-09-2001 919255142777 Indian OPEN SEAT

460807231 531118

DEBOSHREE 
BANDOPADHY
AY

GAUTOM 
BANDOPADHYAY

SNIGDHA 
BANDOPADHYAY GNNO 04-12-1998 918584089418 Indian OPEN SEAT

280703489 531122 KASTHURI M MANI T MARIYAMMAL SCNO 28-08-1996 919072582693 Indian OPEN SEAT
411006341 531130 VARSHINI A ASOKAN T ARUTSELVI T BCNO 11-10-1999 919443820736 Indian OPEN SEAT

350100606 531150
LISHELI R 
CHISHI ROLAND CHISHI HOKALI CHISHI STNO 10-08-1997 917085298949 Indian OPEN SEAT

440401596 531156 ATASHI SINGH DHARAM SINGH BEENA DEVI SCNO 16-01-1999 918448411905 Indian OPEN SEAT

120515931 531162
V SAI 
SAMEERA

V RAJENDRA 
PRASAD V SRIDEVI GNNO 07-07-2001 919182784256 Indian OPEN SEAT
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281001476 531178
SURYAMAANA
S A S SUNILKUMAR P K AJITHAKUMARI Y K SCNO 08-09-2000 919447233416 Indian OPEN SEAT

270302222 531187 SHRAVANI Y P MALLIKARJUNA P USHA P BCNO 12-02-1998 918971266184 Indian OPEN SEAT

270709056 531194
SHABEEBA 
MARIYAM IBRAHIM SHAMSHAD BEGUM BCNO 27-10-2001 919449640678 Indian OPEN SEAT

240204450 531204
SIMRAN 
BHARDWAJ PARKASH CHAND SUDERSHNA DEVI STNO 01-12-1999 919816358422 Indian OPEN SEAT

410300251 531206 ANBUMOZHI A ANBUARASAN RUKMANI SCNO 17-07-1999 919843638671 Indian OPEN SEAT

120200666 531215
RICHIE RAHUL 
VARDHAN R ASHOK KUMAR R DEBORAH RANI K SCNO 04-03-2001 918106368588 Indian OPEN SEAT

410200193 531216

LAVANYA 
JEYA DURGA 
M R MADASWAMY P RAJESWARI J SCNO 14-05-1999 919443929982 Indian OPEN SEAT

411406726 531221 N SWETHASRI
K 
NITHYANANTHAM R VIJAYAKUMARI SCNO 19-04-2001 919282311662 Indian OPEN SEAT

311111917 531230
WAGHMARE 
ANUJA

ASHOKRAO 
WAGHMARE

VANDANA ASHOKRAO 
WAGHMARE SCNO 25-08-1999 917410112116 Indian OPEN SEAT

411203715 531238
AKILESHWAR 
M MARIMUTHU T KANNIKA DEVI M GNNO 05-11-1996 919442981223 Indian OPEN SEAT

240202211 531240
POONAM 
KUMARI AVTAR SINGH RAKSHA GNNO 10-01-1997 917018250291 Indian OPEN SEAT

150242465 531253 RIA RAJEEV KUMAR SEEMA KUMARI GNNO 22-01-1999 919110936422 Indian OPEN SEAT

120514969 531275
PERUMALLA 
SUJANA SRI

PERUMALLA 
SUBBA RAO

PERUMALLA SAI 
KUMARI BCNO 16-08-2000 919949882732 Indian OPEN SEAT

360701199 531300
ANURAG 
PANIGRAHI

ASHOK KUMAR 
PANIGRAHI NAMITA PATRO GNNO 03-01-2001 919337634021 Indian OPEN SEAT
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170205471 531309 SONAL
CHANDRASHEKHA
R MEENA KUMARI SCNO 01-04-2001 918889592680 Indian OPEN SEAT

410210974 531334
CHERALYAZHI
NI N

V NARAYANA 
MOORTHY T SIVAVENI SCNO 28-12-1998 919345868105 Indian OPEN SEAT

300101156 531348 SOUMYA EKKA VICTOR EKKA KIRITI KIRAN EKKA STNO 10-04-2000 919424738627 Indian OPEN SEAT
270235847 531361 AMRUTHA R RAJENDRA G RENUKA SCNO 03-09-2000 918861447751 Indian OPEN SEAT

440400051 531394
MANISHA 
THAKUR

NAND KISHOR 
THAKUR INDU THAKUR BCNO 05-05-1997 919910590665 Indian OPEN SEAT

270700330 531400
ADITYA V 
DHAMANEKAR VILAS SUNITA BCNO 01-11-2000 919008701259 Indian OPEN SEAT

411209572 531424
DEVADHARSHI
NI A ARULSAMY C MARIAMMAL P SCNO 17-12-2000 919865148390 Indian OPEN SEAT

280605085 531452
ABY M A 
EMILY MATHEWS G ANPY MATHEWS BCNO 15-01-2001 919497549605 Indian OPEN SEAT

390306553 531459
AYUSHI 
ANAND

SUDHANSHU 
KUMAR SAHA SURUCHI GUPTA GNNO 19-06-1998 918209372353 Indian OPEN SEAT

270707742 531460 SALMA SIBA SAMIUDDIN SHAMEERA BANU BCNO 06-10-2000 919945391318 Indian OPEN SEAT

170306786 531466 YAMINI SAHU
RAMKUMAR 
SAHU AMESHWARI SAHU BCNO 24-10-1998 917354064282 Indian OPEN SEAT

300201073 531481
ASHUTOSH 
SINGH

BISHAMBHAR 
SINGH ANITA SINGH BCNO 27-09-2000 919926647190 Indian OPEN SEAT

311204612 531484
ADITI ANAND 
PATIL ANAND PATIL PRATIMA PATIL SCNO 26-07-2000 919970246783 Indian OPEN SEAT

390603176 531506
ANDREA 
ASSUEZ DARWIN ASSUEZ LIJY PM GNPH 13-06-2000 919680147701 Indian OPEN SEAT

410113719 531508 NIVETHITHA V G VENKATAPATHY V MEENA SCNO 07-06-2001 919994307146 Indian OPEN SEAT

440505599 531515 SNEHA SINGH
ARVIND KUMAR 
SINGH RITA DEVI BCNO 10-01-2000 919936625525 Indian OPEN SEAT
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460103318 531520 PARNA ROY BIDHAN RAY
PATHAHARA RAY 
BISWAS SCNO 11-12-1999 918942037186 Indian OPEN SEAT

410600919 531528 SHRIJAH T THIRUMURTHY K NITHYA T BCNO 03-08-2002 919626132002 Indian OPEN SEAT
270705465 531546 SAMPADA A ANANTH K YASHODHA H R BCNO 19-09-2001 919739294408 Indian OPEN SEAT

300310940 531548
RINKLE 
JADHAV ANIL JADHAV NISHA JADHAV BCNO 13-03-2000 918878293138 Indian OPEN SEAT

460600433 531552
SOURADEEP 
SREEMANEY

SUSANTA 
SREEMANEY MOHUA SREEMANEY GNNO 15-02-2000 919830039921 Indian OPEN SEAT

390347731 531570
YASH 
CHOUDHARY HARI SINGH VANDANA KUMARI GNNO 01-08-2001 919214977131 Indian OPEN SEAT

390511733 531596
ATABI 
MANDAL

SWAPAN KUMAR 
MANDAL AMITA MANDAL SCNO 30-11-2001 919752440162 Indian OPEN SEAT

450202781 531611
JYOTI 
MATHELA

JAGDEESH 
CHANDRA 
MATHELA NIRMALA MATHELA GNNO 09-02-1992 919717720213 Indian OPEN SEAT

150241709 531625 RAGINI PATEL
RAKESH KUMAR 
NIRALA RANI BHARTI BCNO 07-04-2001 919973611726 Indian OPEN SEAT

140203631 531635
GIRIDHAR 
RABHA

PRABIN CH 
RABHA SOMBARI BORO STNO 11-05-1999 919774609689 Indian OPEN SEAT

420101666 531699

SANIKE 
SAISNEHANJAL
I SANIKE SATTAIAH SANIKE SHAILAJA BCNO 04-10-2001 919491828485 Indian OPEN SEAT

450201712 531715
PRATIKSHA 
RANA MAVASI SINGH SUMAN DEVI SCNO 29-08-1998 917017984160 Indian OPEN SEAT

410103583 531727
NITHARSHINI 
S V

VEERANAN 
YADAV P KAVITHA M GNNO 15-04-2002 919941337771 Indian OPEN SEAT

311400224 531741 ANJALI KIRANSINGH ASHWINI BCNO 01-05-2002 918169511533 Indian OPEN SEAT
280102201 531746 DEVIKA DILIP DILIPKUMAR C BINDHU J EWNO 25-08-1999 919495523662 Indian OPEN SEAT
170208118 531793 KAJAL JALESHWAR SUNITA SCNO 10-06-1999 917354176476 Indian OPEN SEAT
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410901730 531795 OVIYAA M MATHIYALAGAN P RADHAMANI M SCNO 05-05-2001 919976462721 Indian OPEN SEAT

280605105 531811 PARVATHY A S ANIL RAJ K T SHYMA BCNO 01-06-2001 919446453586 Indian OPEN SEAT
270242745 531830 ADITYA M MAHESH N R SHYLAJA K BCNO 20-10-2001 918660958644 Indian OPEN SEAT

140214654 531862 SHREYA SAHU
MUKESH 
CHANDRA SAHU PALLAVI GUPTA GNNO 25-03-2002 917086337963 Indian OPEN SEAT

170203266 531873
SOUMYA 
SHARMA

ANIL KUMAR 
SHARMA NEELIMA SHARMA EWNO 19-11-2000 919511370370 Indian OPEN SEAT

311210100 531886

SAWALE 
SAURABH 
VENKATRAO

SAWALE 
VENKATRAO SUNITA GNNO 21-09-2001 919146326248 Indian OPEN SEAT

410113292 531894
VIJAYALAKSH
MI V K VENKATESAN K ANURADHA V GNNO 24-09-2000 919962002056 Indian OPEN SEAT

280106047 531931
SREELEKSHMI 
SUBASH SUBASH V R SHEEJA SUBASH BCNO 14-12-2000 919744400634 Indian OPEN SEAT

420106144 531950
CH SRI SATYA 
DURGA

CH 
VENKATESHWARA 
 RAO CH MADHAVI PRIYA EWNO 24-07-2002 919989187352 Indian OPEN SEAT

390502230 531964
ANTHATI 
GOWRI PRIYA

ANTHATI 
ASHWIN KUMAR ANTHATI JAYA LAXMI SCNO 06-02-2000 919494859988 Indian OPEN SEAT

280903409 531970 SILPA P
PULIKKAL 
SAJEESH SINDHU P BCNO 29-05-2000 919526678478 Indian OPEN SEAT

150234986 531978 MONA GUPTA
CHANDESHWAR 
PRASAD GUPTA MALATI KUMARI BCNO 22-11-2000 918447294531 Indian OPEN SEAT

420300187 531982

CHINTALA 
CHINMAYANA
NDA CHINTALA RAVI CHINTALA SUJATHA SCNO 31-07-2002 919640229126 Indian OPEN SEAT

410205402 531989
FRANKLIN 
SAM SOBERS V

VICTOR 
KANAKARAJ F SATHYA S BCNO 15-03-2000 918973731642 Indian OPEN SEAT

Page 6308 of 7016



LIST FOR EIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR STRAY VACANCY UG 2019 (OPEN SEAT)
Rollno Rank Name FatherName MotherName CandCat Dob mobileNo Nationality AppliedCounselling

311514056 532008

CHOUDHARY 
PRAKASH 
KANARAM KANARAM MANJU BCNO 15-08-2000 919518709271 Indian OPEN SEAT

410203153 532014 SWETHA A S SARAVANAN C RAJESWARI S SCNO 31-05-2002 919842248810 Indian OPEN SEAT

230206926 532022
AYUSHI 
KUMAR

BIRENDRA 
KUMAR PREMLATA KUMAR GNNO 22-09-2000 918588834481 Indian OPEN SEAT

200138466 532031
DEEPAKSHI 
CHANDRA RAJEEV CHANDRA ANITA CHANDRA SCNO 09-08-2001 918745020052 Indian OPEN SEAT

200138637 532040
SOURAV 
SUMAN GANESH DAS SAPNA DEVI SCNO 08-12-1996 918860575443 Indian OPEN SEAT

410120536 532073 SREESHA S SURESH KUMAR S PREETHA A V SCNO 06-07-2002 919445475675 Indian OPEN SEAT

280101013 532075
ANISREE A 
NAIR

ANILKUMAR D 
NAIR SREEVIDYA A NAIR GNNO 13-07-2001 919745182734 Indian OPEN SEAT

311500694 532092

PANSARE 
SUCHITA 
VIKRAM VIKRAM LALITA GNNO 07-07-2001 919975154484 Indian OPEN SEAT

170302291 532106 AYUSHI SINGH
KUNJ BIHARI 
SINGH GEETA SINGH STNO 19-12-2000 919407790277 Indian OPEN SEAT

420126722 532114
BIRADAR 
POOJITHA

BIRADAR 
BHEEMANA BIRADAR SANTOSHI SCNO 10-03-2001 919848065546 Indian OPEN SEAT

120102743 532121
BUNSY DEV 
JANGAM

SAMUEL JOHN 
JANGAM NIRMALA JANGAM SCNO 07-09-2000 917095626482 Indian OPEN SEAT

410907602 532136 VEENU D DEVASEKARAN S ROSALIN AGNES A SCNO 10-06-2001 919442149221 Indian OPEN SEAT

220604160 532173
DESAI 
MALABHAI

DESAI 
CHOTHABHAI DESAI LAKHAMABEN BCNO 17-06-1999 917265017699 Indian OPEN SEAT

400100027 532180
LHADENLA 
BHUTIA

DORJEE 
TSHERING BHUTIA TSHERING KIPA BHUTIA STNO 28-06-2000 916295754008 Indian OPEN SEAT

220901822 532191
KUSHWAHA 
RITUL RAJEEV RAJEEV SARITA BHAGAT BCNO 27-08-2001 919428425313 Indian OPEN SEAT
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260308718 532201
NIKITA 
JASMANI EKKA PETER EKKA SOSAN EKKA STNO 15-01-1999 916207043314 Indian OPEN SEAT

460900915 532205 SHRISTI BANIA
PREM CHAND 
BANIA SANGITA BANIA GNNO 02-10-2000 919679323846 Indian OPEN SEAT

120504872 532215
ARUDRA 
SWATHI

ARUDRA ANKA 
VARAPRASAD ARUDRA BHULAKSHMI BCNO 13-02-2001 919701881204 Indian OPEN SEAT

310101199 532218 MAMTA PATIL
JIJABRAO 
BABURAO PATIL SUNITA PATIL BCNO 19-06-2000 917620061790 Indian OPEN SEAT

460201251 532231
ANAMIKA 
KISKU MOHAN KISKU GRESHI MURMU STNO 25-05-1998 916375013456 Indian OPEN SEAT

441102611 532253
NIKITA 
RANJAN RAJESH RANJAN UMA RANJAN BCNO 05-05-2000 919304556916 Indian OPEN SEAT

380101574 532278
SIMRANJIT 
KAUR JASBIR SINGH RAVINDER KAUR BCNO 16-07-2000 917087341779 Indian OPEN SEAT

420200819 532287 YALLA KEERTHI

YALLA 
MADHUSUDHAN 
REDDY YALLA JAYASUDHA GNNO 01-10-2000 919154068769 Indian OPEN SEAT

270401494 532296
ALIYA 
KHANAM

SIRAJUDDIN ALI 
KHAN NASEEMA BANU BCNO 19-06-2001 919964439509 Indian OPEN SEAT

410114793 532302
D 
MADHUMITHA DHANASEKAR SUMATHI SCNO 20-08-2001 919840478891 Indian OPEN SEAT

270805757 532305 KAVYA S
LATE SIDDARAJU 
M SARITHA K SCNO 13-11-2000 918497033186 Indian OPEN SEAT

280711237 532324
CITEE MARIYA 
V J JOY V D LALITHA JOY GNNO 21-01-1999 919544406579 Indian OPEN SEAT

140208239 532327
NANDINI 
RATHI

RAMESH KUMAR 
RATHI MAYA RATHI GNNO 22-07-1999 919678424531 Indian OPEN SEAT

280302174 532341
DEVAPRABHA 
M A ANILKUMAR M K RANCY CLARANCE SCNO 03-08-2000 919074237106 Indian OPEN SEAT
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170304194 532353
DEEPANJALI 
KASHYAP

FAGURAM 
KASHYAP AGESHWARI KASHYAP STNO 08-11-2000 916263738437 Indian OPEN SEAT

280308114 532366 FARHAN K A
K A ABDUL 
GAFOOR ASSA T A BCNO 28-11-2000 919447166879 Indian OPEN SEAT

200133769 532389
SHARON 
SHALINI KUJUR MICHAEL KUJUR EMERENCIA LAKRA STNO 25-04-2000 919953395269 Indian OPEN SEAT

310410738 532428
SAHEEL ISAKH 
BAGWAN ISAKH MINHAJ BCNO 22-01-2001 919975716540 Indian OPEN SEAT

320100775 532430

NONGTHOMB
AM ROLIS 
SINGH

NONGTHOMBAM 
SUNIL SINGH SAIKHOM ROMA DEVI BCNO 03-11-2000 919366110794 Indian OPEN SEAT

311404167 532443
NAIR ANUJA 
ANILKUMAR ANILKUMAR ALLYRANI GNNO 28-03-2002 919869329484 Indian OPEN SEAT

460820586 532447
SHREYA 
DEBNATH

PROTAP 
DEBNATH POLI DEBNATH BCNO 06-02-2001 919477347389 Indian OPEN SEAT

420100475 532486
RAVVA SHIVA 
SAI RAVVA PANDU RAVVA LAVANYA BCNO 17-02-2001 918374008696 Indian OPEN SEAT

281200043 532494
SRADHA 
SURESH SURESH P LATHA BCNO 28-10-2001 919961911867 Indian OPEN SEAT

420110013 532495
APARNA 
MUSUNURU

POORNA 
CHANDRA RAO 
MUSUNURU

SRI LAKSHMI 
MUSUNURU GNNO 25-12-2001 919502026314 Indian OPEN SEAT

270811058 532496
TEJASHWINI A 
S SHANKAR D BASAMMANI BCNO 25-12-2001 918495895236 Indian OPEN SEAT

310901319 532499

KAMBLE 
PRATIK 
SUDHAKAR SUDHAKAR PRABHAVATI SCNO 24-05-2001 918600259165 Indian OPEN SEAT

230206830 532534 MOHIT GAUR SHIVRAJ SUDESH GNNO 15-05-2000 919050369651 Indian OPEN SEAT

281103727 532561
ADITHYA 
SAGAR S C VIDHYA SAGAR SREELATHA V J BCNO 15-04-2000 919567684815 Indian OPEN SEAT
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300308287 532603
SHAILEE 
KANUNGO SUNIL KANUNGO VARSHA KANUNGO GNNO 15-03-2001 919672999717 Indian OPEN SEAT

420129922 532607

ADITI 
SUDUNAGUNT
A

KRISHNA MOHAN 
SUDUNAGUNTA

HIMABINDU 
YERRAMRAJU GNNO 24-05-2001 919885715229 NRI OPEN SEAT

440706200 532610
SHRADDHA 
GUPTA SANTOSH KUMAR MONI GUPTA BCNO 24-09-1999 919170159743 Indian OPEN SEAT

411207363 532630
ARIVNDH 
BALAJI M MUTURATNAM B SATHIA BAMA M BCNO 25-05-2002 919443532484 Indian OPEN SEAT

270236135 532631
K BHARATH 
KUMAR RAJU

K 
CHANDRASEKHAR 
 RAJU SREEDEVI K BCNO 28-08-2001 918867739424 Indian OPEN SEAT

300201535 532670
KHUSHBOO 
BHADKARIYA

MAN SINGH 
BHADKARIYA PISTA DEVI SCNO 27-02-2001 917415653297 Indian OPEN SEAT

270202985 532685
KARTIK SINGH 
TOMAR

SATPAL SINGH 
TOMAR RUBY TOMAR STNO 19-10-2001 919448481612 Indian OPEN SEAT

281114127 532698
DEVU A 
GIREESH K M GIREESH D V AJITHA KUMARI BCNO 02-02-2001 919020206081 Indian OPEN SEAT

200152069 532724
DEEPANSHU 
RAJPUT RISHIPAL SINGH POOJA CHAUHAN GNNO 11-10-2000 918130886651 Indian OPEN SEAT

440810817 532730
KAUSHIKI 
PASEJA UPENDRA KUMAR SANDHYA SCNO 09-11-1999 917839455471 Indian OPEN SEAT

410115935 532733 A KEERTHANA P ARAVINDHAN P NIRMALA DEVI BCNO 19-12-2001 919884485371 Indian OPEN SEAT

410209894 532758 V P CHARUTHA V PRABHU T ANITHA BCNO 03-10-2001
042299655263
40 Indian OPEN SEAT

140102143 532808
SONALI 
SUTRADHAR

BIJOY 
SUTRADHAR SANGITA SUTRADHAR SCNO 01-05-2001 919678287559 Indian OPEN SEAT

270217917 532849
RABIA 
SEERATH SHAIK ISMAIL NUSRATH JABEEN BCNO 01-07-2000 919448773798 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280304314 532912
GINTA 
VARGHESE

VARGHESE 
MATHEW MOLLY VARGHESE EWNO 24-10-2000 918078179261 Indian OPEN SEAT

240104065 532922
RITIKA 
SHARMA RANJIT SINGH INDU DEVI STNO 29-04-2001

133870185613
38 Indian OPEN SEAT

390331927 532962
AMIT 
CHOUDHARY

JAI NARAYAN 
CHOUDHARY PAWAN DEVI BCNO 16-04-2000 919351207025 Indian OPEN SEAT

140206290 533019
JAIRAJ 
NARZARY

HEMANTA 
NARZARY RASHMI NARZARY STNO 14-04-2001

105998640410
59 Indian OPEN SEAT

390508958 533020
MAITREYEE 
RAJ ANIL KUMAR NIBHA KUMARI BCNO 02-01-2002

964062031296
40 Indian OPEN SEAT

270703885 533027
MUSKAN 
MALIK M HAMEED M SHAIDA MALIK BCNO 06-06-2000 918150016378 Indian OPEN SEAT

420120588 533071 MALAVIKA D VIJAY KUMAR D JYOTHIRMAI D SCNO 13-10-2000 918247509410 Indian OPEN SEAT

411004597 533079 ANUSRI A S
SARAVANAKUMA
R A THILAGAVATHI P BCNO 13-05-2002 919943758733 Indian OPEN SEAT

411302339 533124 MUSTAQUE AKBAR BADRUNNISSA GNNO 05-07-2001 919150364007 Indian OPEN SEAT

441117192 533142 ANKITA SINGH
AICHCHHUK 
KUMAR PATEL MADHURI DEVI BCNO 05-07-2001 919616002200 Indian OPEN SEAT

411301425 533147 ABIRAMI M
MANTHIRAMOOR
THY T S SANTHI M BCNO 24-02-2002 919442802294 Indian OPEN SEAT

460806770 533208
DEBIRUPA 
PALIT

PARTHASARATHI 
PALIT SRABONI PALIT GNNO 03-01-2001 918240448203 Indian OPEN SEAT

420501503 533213 KORRA DINESH KORRA RAMULU KORRA MADHAVI STNO 16-07-2001 919346269369 Indian OPEN SEAT

200108040 533235
KESHAV 
SINGHAL NAVEEN SINGHAL CHANCHAL SINGHAL GNNO 21-09-1999 917065350340 Indian OPEN SEAT

380300746 533236 PARAV SETH
AJAY KUMAR 
SETH SEEMA EWNO 01-06-2001 919855853344 Indian OPEN SEAT

390480103 533291 MOHAMMED ASHFAQ AHMED SHAMIM BANO GNNO 28-01-2002 919571713537 NRI OPEN SEAT

440803493 533315 PRIYA VERMA
AJAY KUMAR 
VERMA

ANUPAMA DEVI 
VERMA GNNO 23-07-1998

977984802159
1 FOREIGN OPEN SEAT
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220702416 533329

MANSI 
NITINCHANDR
A BAROT

NITINCHANDRA 
MAGANLAL 
BAROT

BHAVANABEN 
NITINCHANDRA BAROT SCNO 25-04-1999 918780826119 Indian OPEN SEAT

230207328 533332 VARSHA PUSHPENDER ASHA DEVI SCNO 24-06-2001 919728691503 Indian OPEN SEAT

270212875 533356
SUJATA S 
CHAVAN

SHIVAPPA H 
LAMANI SUMITRA S LAMANI SCNO 30-01-2001 919844467038 Indian OPEN SEAT

120610628 533366

KRANTHI 
VARSHITHA 
REDDY 
ANISETTY

PRABHAKARA 
REDDY ANISETTY SUGANDHA A GNNO 22-03-2002 919948141654 Indian OPEN SEAT

200155185 533368 PRIYA ANIL KUMAR GITA RANI SCNO 26-11-2001 919467977749 Indian OPEN SEAT
270206054 533406 PRIYANKA S SARAVANAN M S KANNAGI SCNO 30-06-1999 918867134901 Indian OPEN SEAT
140203326 533425 ATIK ISHRAK AMIN SARIF MAMTAZ AHMED GNNO 05-04-2001 919176852180 Indian OPEN SEAT

281115246 533428
SUBHANA 
BADAR BADARUDEEN A ZEENATH BEEGUM A BCNO 15-02-2001 919539445996 Indian OPEN SEAT

460102936 533440
SUMON 
GHOSH

SANJAY KUMAR 
GHOSH SULEKHA GHOSH BCNO 29-05-2001 918597689194 Indian OPEN SEAT

280802682 533463

MUHSINA 
MUHAMMAD 
C K MUHAMMAD C K SAMEERA BCNO 08-06-2000 919072371175 Indian OPEN SEAT

390517364 533472 SEEMA MEENA
RAMLAKHAN 
MEENA PRAKSH VATI DEVI STNO 15-08-1998 919828343068 Indian OPEN SEAT

280611714 533502 DEVIKA M

J 
MURALEEDHARA
N ACHARY BIJIMOL N P BCNO 05-02-2001 919447052513 Indian OPEN SEAT

200112928 533507
HIMANSHU 
SINGH AMAR SINGH UMESH KUMARI SCNO 29-08-2001 919643681272 Indian OPEN SEAT

380100167 533563
SANGAMJOT 
KAUR NIRMAL SINGH AVTAR KAUR SCNO 04-01-1999 919780110228 Indian OPEN SEAT

190100050 533566
URVASHI 
MISTRY KASHYAP MISTRY BINITA MISTRY GNNO 02-12-2001 919724358779 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420301364 533571

ROHITH 
CHAUHAN 
KELOTH RAMDAS ARUNA STNO 20-09-2001 917032756922 Indian OPEN SEAT

270710047 533575
RAM KRISHNA 
MARNDI BINJU MARNDI PHULAMANI MARNDI STNO 13-07-2001 917338077762 Indian OPEN SEAT

270227043 533576 SOWMYA G S SHIVAKUMAR G K MAHADEVAMMA SCNO 22-04-1998 917676749324 Indian OPEN SEAT

441108846 533597
AKANSHA 
ANAND ANAND GUPTA ANJANA GUPTA BCNO 02-05-1998 919807240758 Indian OPEN SEAT

390508441 533599
RAJMATI 
PAHADE

SHISHUPAL 
PAHADE NIRMALA PAHADE SCNO 12-03-2000 918504089554 Indian OPEN SEAT

270218316 533602 DEEPIKA P N
NAGENDRA RAO 
S N VANITHA RANI U L GNNO 21-03-2002 919844201509 Indian OPEN SEAT

220104691 533607

UPADHYAY 
JINAY 
KAMLESHBHAI

KAMLESH 
RAVISHANKAR 
UPADHYAY

DIPIKA KAMLESH 
UPADHYAY GNNO 19-12-2001 919998484720 Indian OPEN SEAT

200100460 533608
VISHAL 
BISWAS SHYAMAL BISWAS ANUSHREE BISWAS SCNO 11-07-2000 918076821866 Indian OPEN SEAT

200105215 533612
ARIENA AFZAL 
KHAN

MOHAMMAD 
AFZAL ALI KHAN NASIM BANO BCNO 16-04-2002 919971484827 Indian OPEN SEAT

410107276 533630
CRISSA 
NALMIKA C CLETUS A MARIA ANNIE NIMMY GNNO 03-05-2002 919500191180 Indian OPEN SEAT

200144095 533634
GAURAV 
MATTOO SUNIL MATTOO REENA MATTOO GNNO 15-11-2000 917065978440 Indian OPEN SEAT

200152890 533662
AKSHARA 
TOMAR

VINOD KUMAR 
TOMAR NEELAM TOMAR GNNO 08-11-2001 919899987569 NRI OPEN SEAT

120402363 533671
AVILALA 
NITHYA SREE

AVILALA 
LOKANATHA 
REDDY

AVILALA KANYA 
KUMARI GNNO 30-07-2002 919246999605 Indian OPEN SEAT
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411405860 533767 YASHWANTH P
PARTHASARATHY 
K SWARNALATHA P EWNO 12-04-2001

592263745459
22 Indian OPEN SEAT

410610082 533777
PAVITHRA 
KATHIRESAN KATHIRESAN K TAMILSELVI M BCNO 02-10-2001 918754713668 Indian OPEN SEAT

200100127 533795
SHRADDHA 
KUMAR KRISHAN KUMAR NAVNEETA KUMAR SCNO 31-10-2000 919818888434 Indian OPEN SEAT

270200774 533822 ANUSHA B
BHEEMASUNDAR
AM H LAKSHMI SCNO 28-03-2001 919731290579 Indian OPEN SEAT

200145402 533826 DIKSHA NARESH KUMAR PREETI BCNO 21-01-2000 919812202461 Indian OPEN SEAT

390104858 533856
ABHISHEK 
JANGID KAILASH CHAND PREM LATA BCNO 04-08-2001 919460813040 Indian OPEN SEAT

311011828 533864

SHETTY 
ABHINAV 
ARUN ARUN BHARTI GNNO 01-06-2001 919833962548 Indian OPEN SEAT

270214082 533868
AKASH ANIL 
KUMAR ANIL KUMAR R ARCHANA ANIL KUMAR BCNO 23-11-2001 919591865664 Indian OPEN SEAT

460826795 533893
ANIL KUMAR 
SAREN SUKUMAR SAREN SIMATI SAREN STNO 21-02-2002 916296948034 Indian OPEN SEAT

120502009 533978

NALLI 
ANNEPREETHA
M NALLI ANILBABU NALLI VIJAYA LALITHA SCNO 05-05-2001 919550615100 Indian OPEN SEAT

410500745 533994
DAYANANTAN 
T TAMILARASAN N DHAMAYANTHI T BCNO 24-02-2001 919047924423 Indian OPEN SEAT

410300901 534000
MURALIKUMA
R K C KUMAR CHITRA BCNO 16-07-2001 919442746728 Indian OPEN SEAT

390303619 534018 ASHA YADAV
BHAWANI 
SHANKAR YADAV PINKY YADAV BCNO 16-08-1998 919057254496 Indian OPEN SEAT

310411683 534034
QURESHI 
JUNAID KHALIQUE NAZIMA BCNO 04-02-2000 919890768369 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311522175 534047

PARADKE 
HITESHKUMAR 
 SUBHASH

PARADKE 
SUBHASH LALJI NANDINIBAI STNO 26-06-1998 919420382105 Indian OPEN SEAT

120512684 534081

BANTUMILLI 
VAMSI 
PRABHAKAR

BANTUMILLI P V 
PREM KUMAR KURAPATI RANI BCNO 27-12-2001 918008441970 Indian OPEN SEAT

410801241 534082
MIDHUNKUM
AR R RANJITHKUMAR T RAJESHWARI R BCNO 27-04-2000 916379982440 Indian OPEN SEAT

270306435 534092 SANJANA K C
CHANDRASHEKAR 
 K LATHA K K SCNO 12-05-2000 919164717464 Indian OPEN SEAT

200135324 534098
KASHISH 
MAGGU

RAVINDER 
MAGGU MANJU GNNO 26-08-2000 918901159151 Indian OPEN SEAT

410210628 534113 MAHIMA PREMKUMAR V N VAIDEHI P BCNO 18-11-2000 919994405038 Indian OPEN SEAT

390301216 534136
RADHEY 
SHYAM BANSHI LAL HARPYARI BCNO 17-08-1999 919571186456 Indian OPEN SEAT

311310130 534137

GAIKWAD 
MANSI 
RAMDAS

GAIKWAD 
RAMDAS DATTU KANTA STNO 26-09-2000 918412080814 Indian OPEN SEAT

300322800 534141
MOHAMMAD 
SALMAN

MOHAMMAD 
SHAKEEL AHMAD BATOOL BANO BCNO 26-11-1995 918982538909 Indian OPEN SEAT

411301173 534172
PRAVEEN 
KUMAR S SIVANAKARAN P SENTHOOR SELVI S SCNO 26-08-1996 919677552619 Indian OPEN SEAT

280600327 534174 ASWATHY B PRALINAN P BISI R BCNO 21-12-1997 919847706979 Indian OPEN SEAT

270218575 534188

ANJAN 
VICKYATH 
JAYADEV JAYADEV C SAPNA JAYADEV BCNO 04-07-2001 919886451970 Indian OPEN SEAT

150100606 534216
NISHANT 
KUMAR NIRANJAY KUMAR SHAKUNTALA NAG BCNO 04-10-1999 917380478628 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311808374 534222
JADHAV ARYA 
SHRIDHAR SHRIDHAR MANISHA SCNO 18-03-2001 919820612033 Indian OPEN SEAT

280609453 534223

MOHAMMED 
SALMANUL 
FARESE

NOUSHAD KUTTY 
Y NASEELA BEEVI A BCNO 27-09-2001 917902894360 Indian OPEN SEAT

420503161 534238
BORRA 
VAISHNAVI

BORRA 
LAXMAIAH BORRA LAXMI STNO 27-06-2000 919490853604 Indian OPEN SEAT

420138113 534245
KURELLA 
MADHURI

KURELLA 
NARENDRA 
CHARY KURELLA NAGAMANI BCNO 02-03-2001 917569273708 Indian OPEN SEAT

200100703 534268
MOHAMMAD 
SAIF AURANGZEB RANA GNNO 13-02-1998 917754863818 Indian OPEN SEAT

120606702 534275
RAVVA SAI 
LAKSHMI

RAVVA GOVINDA 
RAO RAVVA RAMANAMMA SCNO 14-04-2001 919492593496 Indian OPEN SEAT

420115105 534277 K VAISHNAVI K JITHENDER K KANYA KUMARI BCNO 24-06-2001 916309634622 Indian OPEN SEAT

410203182 534283 NANDITA R
RAMAKRISHNAN 
V PADMAGEETHA R BCNO 20-09-2001 919442176969 Indian OPEN SEAT

430101768 534293
RAIMA 
DEBBARMA

RANJIT 
DEBBARMA PRATIVA DEBBARMA STNO 12-08-1999 919615810574 Indian OPEN SEAT

460902640 534294
MEGHA 
PRASAD

NARENDRA 
PRASAD BEENA PRASAD SCNO 02-11-1999 918167262751 Indian OPEN SEAT

280706293 534341
BIGILA BABY 
ABRAHAM ABRAHAM V C RAICHEL ABRAHAM BCNO 02-01-2001 919539064629 Indian OPEN SEAT

120401113 534361

NAGASARAM 
KALYANKUMA
R

NAGASARAM 
GANGADHAR

NAGASARAM 
PADMAVATHI STNO 10-06-1998 918897012308 Indian OPEN SEAT

310305095 534370

AKHARE 
RADHIKA 
MANOJ MANOJ AKHARE VAISHALI AKHARE BCNO 16-06-2001 919422855965 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270236218 534414
PALAK 
SRIVASTAVA NIRAJ KUMAR RASHMI SRIVASTAVA GNNO 14-02-2001 917676164693 Indian OPEN SEAT

270237598 534423
OMKAR 
CHANNESH L LOKESHB PREMALOKESH GNNO 06-01-2001 917899501969 Indian OPEN SEAT

280303561 534428
RINI ROSE 
BENNY BENNY GEORGE REETHA BENNY BCNO 23-11-2000 919562181494 Indian OPEN SEAT

440104400 534433
SONIKA 
SHARMA SUNDRA SHARMA VIMLESH DEVI GNNO 10-08-1998 919012323204 Indian OPEN SEAT

300302912 534493 ISHIKA RAJAK SANJAY RAJAK SANDHYA RAJAK BCNO 05-12-2000 918982818978 Indian OPEN SEAT

330100444 534524
DARILANG 
MARWEIN

LT KLASPAR 
HAHSHAH BESILA MARWEIN STNO 04-10-1999 918879747257 Indian OPEN SEAT

440708771 534538
ASHUTOSH 
NAVNEET ANIL KUMAR KIRAN LATA SCNO 16-08-1998 919696963039 Indian OPEN SEAT

120505817 534542
PANDHI 
MADHURI PANDHI ESAKU PANDHI VIJAYA SCNO 22-11-2001 918985544669 Indian OPEN SEAT

220112246 534563

PALAS 
KIRANKUMAR 
RAMESHBHAI RAMESHBHAI SHANTABEN STNO 12-12-2000 919898453273 Indian OPEN SEAT

411204859 534573
SHIFANA 
FATHIMA K

KHADER PATCHA 
A MISBHA BANU K BCNO 02-08-2000 918056046561 Indian OPEN SEAT

390502745 534576
MANALI 
THAKUR

OMPRAKASH 
THAKUR LALITA THAKUR BCNO 15-10-2000 919425855521 Indian OPEN SEAT

390509211 534596 UNNATI JAIN MAHAVIR JAIN SHOBHA JAIN GNNO 28-09-2001 918839706701 Indian OPEN SEAT

200114577 534631 ADITYA SINGH DR VIJAY KUMAR SUNITA KUMARI SCNO 27-03-2001 919868643216 Indian OPEN SEAT

410913568 534633
MUKESH 
KANNA S SURESH P AMUDHA A BCNO 02-08-2001 917708281817 Indian OPEN SEAT

411006100 534646 SARADHA A ANANDAN SAIMALA BCNO 05-03-2001 919443972581 Indian OPEN SEAT

410116949 534683
HEVANTHIKA 
M MOHAN RAM S S

PRAVEENA B 
MOHANRAM BCNO 24-06-2001 919444141379 Indian OPEN SEAT
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150215396 534699 DIVYA BHARTI
BRAJESH KUMAR 
TIWARY SUBHAWTI TIWARY EWNO 08-01-2001

148083189614
80 Indian OPEN SEAT

150218483 534731
SHAURYA 
PRATAP MANISH ANAND POONAM ANAND SCNO 10-10-2001 919470257777 Indian OPEN SEAT

170105975 534737 TANUJA SORI SOMAN SORI PRAMILA SORI STNO 05-12-1999 919406391462 Indian OPEN SEAT

460602302 534750
SUCHISMITA 
MULA MADAN MULA ARPITA MULA GNNO 03-01-2000 918584013206 Indian OPEN SEAT

280301919 534783
SUMAIYA 
MANSOOR M Y MANSOOR SABEEHA MANSOOR BCNO 19-01-2001 919400827128 Indian OPEN SEAT

410110247 534803

SUBIKSHA 
VENKATACHAL
APATHY

MANI 
VENKATACHALAP
ATHI VALARMATHY BCNO 21-12-2001 919789060625 Indian OPEN SEAT

170204746 534809
CHANDNI 
GOSWAMI

SOMAN 
GOSWAMI SURYA GOSWAMI GNNO 02-06-1994 918109964226 Indian OPEN SEAT

270228122 534821
AIFA 
NAZNEEN S RAFEEQ AHMED S

AYESHA SULTANA 
AHMED GNNO 21-05-2002 919880483157 Indian OPEN SEAT

270244975 534830
MOHAMMED 
ZEESHAN

P NASRULLA 
KHAN ZAHIDA SULTANA EWNO 05-06-2001 918217394725 Indian OPEN SEAT

410103646 534839 SILPA V V VINAYAN V V SOUMYA V M BCNO 11-05-2001 919087235955 Indian OPEN SEAT

440802965 534843
ABHISHEK 
VERMA ASHOK KUMAR SUNITA VERMA BCNO 10-09-2001 919927093443 Indian OPEN SEAT

390330512 534892 SIMRAN BANO
MOHMMAD 
RAFIK SHAMEEM BANO BCNO 01-12-1999 919772931877 Indian OPEN SEAT

280801950 534927
SALVA 
MARJAN

KUNHAMU 
PANICHINGAL SUBAIDA BCNO 24-07-1999 919846909214 Indian OPEN SEAT

160103450 534954 PUNYA LALIT MOHAN APOLLO BHARTI GNNO 15-10-2001 919728325514 Indian OPEN SEAT

210101111 535007
MABLE 
PEREIRA

PEREIRA 
MARTINHO

PEREIRA SEVERINA 
LAURA GNNO 27-01-2001 919850189402 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120608021 535008

BONDAPALLI 
VENKATA 
RAJA SHAKER 
SRIKANTH

BONDAPALLI 
SRINIVASA RAO

YELLETI BHAGYA 
VENKATA SRIDEVI BCNO 13-08-1999 919396890689 Indian OPEN SEAT

270229326 535015
AYESHA 
SIDDIQA EMTHIYAZ PASHA ZUBEDA BEGUM BCNO 26-02-2001 918884339788 Indian OPEN SEAT

210101345 535059

NAIK 
VEDANGI 
VISHRAM VISHRAM NAIK SUCHANA NAIK BCNO 03-06-2000 918390821409 Indian OPEN SEAT

200131120 535101
SHRUTI 
KUMARI PRAKASH KUMAR SONI KUMARI STNO 12-11-2000 918178720915 Indian OPEN SEAT

411207015 535104
MOHAMED 
AYAS G GANI MOHAMED BOWZIA BEGAM BCNO 03-11-2000 919751447788 Indian OPEN SEAT

420110562 535125 FAIZAH AIMEN
MOHAMMED 
ABDUL KAREEM

SYEDA AQEELA 
SUBHANI BCNO 05-09-2001 919391022610 Indian OPEN SEAT

150218058 535192 AMIT KUMAR DINA NATH RAM ASHA DEVI SCNO 25-07-2001 917903511210 Indian OPEN SEAT

300312391 535219
ANJALI 
DODWA

GYANSINGH 
DODWA ARUNA DODWA STNO 11-01-1999 919970387551 Indian OPEN SEAT

390313677 535245
AKANKSHA 
AGRAWAL SUSHIL KUMAR ASHU EWNO 18-06-2000 917014280485 Indian OPEN SEAT

270104853 535268
NEHA S 
GAVADA SAMBHAJI SHEETAL BCNO 07-09-2000 917349011344 Indian OPEN SEAT

220605049 535274

PRAJAPATI 
KRUPABEN 
BHARATBHAI

PRAJAPATI 
BHARATBHAI PRAJAPATI RANJANBEN BCNO 12-09-2001 919825651000 Indian OPEN SEAT

260102525 535292 NEHA NIRMAL HIRALAL RAVIDAS MALTI DEVI SCNO 25-03-2001 917004372713 Indian OPEN SEAT

170302467 535309
RAHUL 
GANGWANI ANIL GANGWANI NEETU GANGWANI EWNO 02-02-2001 918823875639 Indian OPEN SEAT
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150103085 535316
PRAMOD 
BALLABH BIML DEV YADAV SULOCHANA DEVI BCNO 30-12-2000 918678051232 Indian OPEN SEAT

270201280 535345 ARUN K U ULIVEPPA K H VASUMATHI SCNO 08-02-2000 919900237859 Indian OPEN SEAT

440802158 535346
RISHABH 
SINGH

SUNIL KUMAR 
SINGH SHALINI SINGH EWNO 22-07-2001 919838194566 Indian OPEN SEAT

160108269 535373 KHYATI KOUL ARUN KOUL PRIYA KOUL GNNO 17-12-2001 919041095019 Indian OPEN SEAT

460902138 535378 ROSY YADAV RAJ KUMAR GOIT RENU KUMARI YADAV BCNO 04-05-2000 917504549999 FOREIGN OPEN SEAT

441103547 535379 UMA TIWARI
ANIL KUMAR 
TIWARI MADHURI TIWARI EWNO 18-08-2001 917376034700 Indian OPEN SEAT

441116400 535382
SHUBHAM 
SINGH

RAJ BAHADUR 
SINGH KUSUM KUMARI BCPH 06-03-1998 919795735558 Indian OPEN SEAT

270240945 535394

SAMREEN 
FATHIMA 
KHAN

SHAKEEL 
MOHAMMED 
KHAN

AHAMADI TAYABA 
BEGUM BCNO 28-04-2001 919983088356 Indian OPEN SEAT

150214697 535397 PRIYA KUMARI
RAJESH KUMAR 
THAKUR SARITA DEVI BCNO 13-06-1998 919354663832 Indian OPEN SEAT

300500511 535402
NANDINI 
GAUR

OMPRAKASH 
GAUR SANGITA GAUR GNNO 31-01-2000 919755570060 Indian OPEN SEAT

280310423 535411 NEVIN JOY JOY C D SALY JOY GNNO 10-04-1999 917975341152 Indian OPEN SEAT

390514673 535432
JAGRATI 
KUMARI SURESH KUMAR NIRMALA DEVI GNPH 07-09-2000 919414565923 Indian OPEN SEAT

311015612 535453
DEVENDRA 
CHOWDHARY

BIKAS 
CHOWDHARY

CHANDANA 
CHOWDHARY GNNO 08-08-2001 919930618653 Indian OPEN SEAT

270800729 535470
MADHUSHREE 
V S SHANTH RAJ PAVITHRAMMA BCNO 08-02-2001 919901837396 Indian OPEN SEAT

280303142 535527
AISWARYA 
RAJ T RAJU T K SUNITHA M G SCNO 20-06-2000 919495839070 Indian OPEN SEAT

311021808 535591

GAIKWAD 
GAURI 
GANGADHAR

GANGADHAR 
MAHAJAN 
GAIKWAD

MANGALA AKARAM 
KATE SCNO 08-09-2000 919930015415 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311400458 535613
DESAI 
SUMEDH SANJAY DESAI NEETA DESAI GNNO 26-06-2001 919820222329 Indian OPEN SEAT

120603536 535625 BALI ROSHITA B V S SEKHAR B KRISHNA VENI BCNO 21-06-2000 919246964849 Indian OPEN SEAT

200106453 535639
RACHIT 
AGGARWAL

RAJEEV 
AGGARWAL RASHMI AGGARWAL GNNO 15-12-2000 918744985512 NRI OPEN SEAT

270222437 535646 DEEPAK G GUNASEELAN T NALINI VM GNNO 25-06-2001 919880660901 Indian OPEN SEAT

311000582 535659
MADHURA 
PICHAD VAIBHAV POONAM STNO 08-03-2001 917045055000 Indian OPEN SEAT

311008800 535661

SHRADDHA 
VISHNU 
PAWAR

VISHNU 
SAKARAM PAWAR

NANDA VISHNU 
PAWAR BCNO 23-11-1998 918928631278 Indian OPEN SEAT

411001125 535690 ISWARYA T THANGARAMAN S THIRIPURASUNDARI L GNNO 03-07-2001 918012533394 Indian OPEN SEAT
270240559 535723 ANUSHA J JAYANNA CHANNAMMA BCNO 05-11-2001 919741882840 Indian OPEN SEAT
130101710 535727 JIDINA TAGA TAJING TAGA OJA TAGA STNO 20-01-2001 918794795760 Indian OPEN SEAT

280600778 535760 AKASH V VIJAYAKUMAR P DHANUJA L BCNO 14-08-2000 918086655602 Indian OPEN SEAT
411206611 535776 SHRUTHI T THIYAGARAJAN THENMOZHI SCNO 25-11-2001 919578561001 Indian OPEN SEAT

400100540 535777

RIGDEN 
LADRUP 
BHUTIA

NIM DORJEE 
BHUTIA HISSEY DOMA BHUTIA STNO 12-07-2001 918967820487 Indian OPEN SEAT

460811558 535838
SUBHANGEE 
DAS SANTANU DAS SUMANA DAS SCNO 22-08-2000

195087778319
50 Indian OPEN SEAT

120200228 535878
BANDELA 
LUCY

BANDELA 
KANTHA RAO BANDELA BHARATHI BCNO 01-11-2000 918332821707 Indian OPEN SEAT

311013770 535911
PAIKARAY 
SHRAVANI

PAIKARAY 
KALICHARAN PAIKARAY VAIJANTI EWNO 04-08-2000 917066820496 Indian OPEN SEAT

311509608 535922

BASANTANI 
SHWETA 
PRAKASH

BASANTANI 
PRAKASH 
BHAJANLAL

BASANTANI JAYSHREE 
PRAKASH EWNO 04-02-2000 917517905244 Indian OPEN SEAT
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440705883 535926
ROSHNI 
RAVIDAS MOHAN RAVIDAS GEETA RAVIDAS SCNO 08-03-1999 918669108087 Indian OPEN SEAT

311501876 535954

JADHAV 
DEVIKA 
SANJAY SANJAY AMITA GNNO 23-04-2000 919403308404 Indian OPEN SEAT

280501090 536009
AISHWARYA 
ARAVIND

K P 
ARAVINDAKSHAN A SHEEJA EWNO 15-07-2001 919946012222 Indian OPEN SEAT

270208321 536012 NIKHIL V
VEERABHADRAPP
A SUMA C S BCNO 19-05-2000 919449780499 Indian OPEN SEAT

390318493 536017
NEHA 
SHARMA

ASHOK KUMAR 
SHARMA BEENA SHARMA GNNO 03-09-1999 919116161997 Indian OPEN SEAT

420132221 536078
CHAMARTHI 
RAM KUMAR

CHAMARTHI S N J 
RAO

CHAMARTHI SATYA 
PRABHAVATI GNNO 20-04-2002 917893267645 Indian OPEN SEAT

410608917 536164 ASHIK M

MOHAIDEEN 
NOUSHADH GANI 
S NILOFER NISA N GNNO 06-04-2002 919486162877 Indian OPEN SEAT

460826521 536168
KRITTEEKA 
RAY SWADESH RAY SUMITRA RAY SCNO 02-01-2000 919832706169 Indian OPEN SEAT

380400533 536172
SYED NADIR 
HUSSAIN

SYED ABID 
HUSSAIN SYED NISHAT GNNO 23-04-1999 919316928860 Indian OPEN SEAT

460818750 536176
BIDISHA 
MANDAL DEBDAS MANDAL REKHA MANDAL SCNO 01-01-2001 918001852582 Indian OPEN SEAT

311007664 536188
RAUT NISHALI 
NILESH NILESH VAISHALI GNNO 08-08-2000 919869032664 Indian OPEN SEAT

281115086 536197
J P LEKSHMI 
NANDANA

K 
JAYACHANDRAN P PREETHA EWNO 13-02-2001 919847546600 Indian OPEN SEAT

311013220 536212 DANIYA PATNE
YASEEN AMIN 
PATNE FARIDA GNNO 19-01-2001 918291609938 Indian OPEN SEAT
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310205623 536233

KAKAD 
SADICHCHHA 
ASHOKRAO ASHOKRAO NALINI BCNO 11-03-2001 917666961963 Indian OPEN SEAT

360401678 536277

SMRUTI 
REKHA 
MALLICK

BASANTA 
KUMAR MALLICK JYOTSHNA MALLICK SCNO 11-07-2000 918763644080 Indian OPEN SEAT

200124682 536297
LALIT KUMAR 
MEENA

OM PRAKASH 
MEENA SEEMA DEVI STNO 27-06-2000 919870524228 Indian OPEN SEAT

280404052 536335
FATHIMATHU 
SUHRA

MUHAMMED 
ASHRAF 
CHERATIADAN

ANEESA MUHAMMED 
ASHRAF BCNO 13-10-2001 919207833069 NRI OPEN SEAT

460700120 536337 ARCHI SAHA
ASHESH KUMAR 
SAHA ISHITA SAHA MAHATO SCNO 31-08-2001 919434418434 Indian OPEN SEAT

280500519 536369 SREEJITHA K RAMAN NARAYANI H STNO 15-08-2001 919645641643 Indian OPEN SEAT

380101281 536379
KIRANDEEP 
KAUR ONKAR SINGH RANI SCNO 12-05-2000 919876871763 Indian OPEN SEAT

410115838 536434 R AISHWARYA
M 
RAMACHANDRAN S SARANYA GNNO 19-04-2002 919841437707 Indian OPEN SEAT

400100042 536443

SONAM 
WANGYAL 
NAMGYAL

TEMPEIS GNYIMA 
NAMGYAL PEMA DONKA STNO 19-01-2001 919434408562 Indian OPEN SEAT

311125020 536490

KHAN 
ARSALAN 
HASNAIN 
ATEEQUR 
RAHEMAN

ATEEQUR 
RAHEMAN KHAN NOORUNNISA GNNO 11-08-2001 919823398301 Indian OPEN SEAT

411007439 536512
SANTHOSH 
KUMAR S SELVAM A LAKSHMI S BCNO 17-02-2002 919486229034 Indian OPEN SEAT

270810672 536562
T H 
SHAMNAAZ T I HASHIM T H KAMARUNISHA BCNO 29-09-2001 919980305415 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120516940 536580

KALUVAYEE 
NAMRATHA 
REDDY

KALUVAYEE 
MAHESH

KALUVAYEE 
ANURADHA GNNO 26-05-2002 919849140204 Indian OPEN SEAT

440100319 536618
S ASHRAF 
HUSAIN

S MUNAWWAR 
HUSAIN HASEEN FATIMA GNNO 24-06-2002 919410209725 Indian OPEN SEAT

410901920 536632 HEMAPRIYA C CHINNADURAI M PARAMESWARI C BCNO 14-12-2000 919952813638 Indian OPEN SEAT

460815463 536755
ASHIF 
MONDAL

MOFAZZAL 
HOSSAIN 
MONDAL

ASMATARA KHATUN 
MONDAL GNNO 26-11-1999 918436180098 Indian OPEN SEAT

270229461 536845 HEMA P PILLAPPA M PUSHPA N BCNO 21-07-2001 919449677186 Indian OPEN SEAT

300203616 536915 DESHRAJ ARYA
BAL KRISHAN 
ARYA KAMLA ARYA SCNO 15-08-2000 917089745127 Indian OPEN SEAT

270807463 536935 SONIYA K KUMARA SHOBHA G BCNO 03-07-2001 916360422598 Indian OPEN SEAT

311310635 536967

PRASAD 
BHAGWAN 
SAWALE

BHAGWAN 
SADASHIV 
SAWALE

ANITA BHAGWAN 
SAWALE STNO 12-09-2000 918975179571 Indian OPEN SEAT

311405852 537033
MAYUR 
CHAUDHARI

SANTOSH 
CHAUDHARI MANISHA CHAUDHARI BCNO 09-03-2001 919869396499 Indian OPEN SEAT

411305745 537066 SUBHIGSHAA R RAMASAMY V JANAKI N SCNO 15-07-2001 919047019962 Indian OPEN SEAT

310904174 537076

MANE 
DHANASHREE 
SATISH SATISH BHARTI GNNO 28-03-2000 917057633000 Indian OPEN SEAT

300201360 537090
CHHAVI 
BHARGAV

RAJKUMAR 
BHARGAV ANITA BHARGAV GNNO 28-08-1998 918959487047 Indian OPEN SEAT

410912378 537104 HARISH R V RAJAKUMAR B VANITHAMANI R SCNO 12-10-2000 919952310018 Indian OPEN SEAT

280303708 537140
JAYAKRISHNA
N K J

JAGADEESH 
KUMAR K K GEETHA M K SCNO 16-06-1999 919605044277 Indian OPEN SEAT

311018969 537157

KAMBLE 
LIKHIT 
RAJENDRA RAJENDRA SANDHYA SCNO 21-05-2001 917021388095 Indian OPEN SEAT
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411400756 537176
PAVITHRA 
DEVI P S SADAIYANDI P KAMATCHI S BCNO 10-03-2001 916382864949 Indian OPEN SEAT

311507594 537185

SWARANGI 
RAJENDRA 
WANI

RAJENDRA 
BALKRISHNA VANI RAHI RAJENDRA VANI BCNO 12-09-2000 918381035822 Indian OPEN SEAT

370101032 537186
MAHALAKSHM
I S

SELVAGANABATH
Y S INDRA S GNNO 09-11-2001 919443225311 Indian OPEN SEAT

230202818 537235
AAKANSHA 
CHATTTERJEE

ARINDAM 
CHATTERJEE

SANGHAMITRA 
CHATTERJEE GNNO 28-06-2001 919871165679 Indian OPEN SEAT

410301995 537237
VALLIMUTHU 
V

VINAYAGAMURTH
Y K KARPAGAM V BCNO 06-04-2001 919486163444 Indian OPEN SEAT

420503017 537261
BANOTH 
DEEPA BANOTH BALU BANOTH JIJA STNO 19-01-2002 919963170525 Indian OPEN SEAT

120508802 537286
BATHULA 
BHARGAVI

BATHULA YESU 
RATNAM BATHULA PADMA BCNO 31-05-1999 919515556288 Indian OPEN SEAT

170303647 537287
PRATYUSHA 
HARI

GOPALA RAO 
HARI DIVYA JYOTHI HARI BCNO 04-11-1999 919300194979 Indian OPEN SEAT

410803648 537288 DEEPASRI K KARUTHAMANI M MAHESWARI M SCNO 24-09-2000 917401208483 Indian OPEN SEAT
410603527 537293 KISHORE R C RAJANGAM R PARIMALA BCNO 14-08-2000 919344247778 Indian OPEN SEAT

410121088 537298 S JAGADEESH
P SURIYA 
PRAKASH S RATHNA KUMARI GNNO 23-05-2000 917824042283 Indian OPEN SEAT

450102458 537319
NIHARIKA 
CHAUHAN

KRISHNA 
CHAUHAN BHARTI CHAUHAN SCNO 29-09-2000 917060599638 Indian OPEN SEAT

410105523 537340 PRIYANKA T THANGAMANI M PUSHPA M SCNO 26-01-1994 919952024678 Indian OPEN SEAT
390506331 537347 AAKANSHA CL MEENA BEENA STNO 09-05-2001 919413346794 Indian OPEN SEAT
410103387 537348 ARTHI M R MURALI M USHA BCNO 09-09-2001 919047293856 Indian OPEN SEAT

410122823 537349 TARUN V VIJAYASARATHY A SABITHA N B GNNO 24-11-2001 919940135768 Indian OPEN SEAT

390102872 537367
ANIL 
GORCHIYA BHANWAR LAL SHARDA BCNO 25-07-2000 919649222628 Indian OPEN SEAT
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260300212 537372 NUPUR PRIYA
NAGENDRA 
BAITHA DURGAWATI DEVI SCNO 10-08-1998 918329916433 Indian OPEN SEAT

280801510 537387 MAANAS K KRISHNAN C INDU N GNNO 18-07-2000 919946571799 Indian OPEN SEAT

150223885 537395
BHAVINEE 
SINGH

MITHILESH 
KUMAR NIVEDITA SINGH GNNO 30-10-2000 917033582413 Indian OPEN SEAT

150201857 537420 ANKITA ROY SUNIL KUMAR MANJU DEVI BCNO 11-02-1997 917295964154 Indian OPEN SEAT

410101786 537425
VISHNU 
TRIVIKRAM M MAHESHKUMAR VINDHYA GNNO 13-03-2001 919790789017 Indian OPEN SEAT

160103453 537440
YASHIKA 
KAPOOR

SWATANTERA 
KAPOOR USHA RANI KAPOOR STNO 09-10-2000 917018706200 Indian OPEN SEAT

281207782 537457 APARNA BINU BINU KUMAR M S AJITHA E A SCNO 22-06-2000 917594815822 Indian OPEN SEAT

420137516 537460
BHOJINA 
CHANDANA UDAY KUMAR SHARADA BCNO 18-05-2001 919248844452 Indian OPEN SEAT

460500334 537464
KHUSHI 
MONDAL

CHUN CHUN 
MONDAL SANDHYA MONDAL GNNO 03-03-2002 918210976892 Indian OPEN SEAT

390600833 537484
KARTIK 
SAMRIYA

KAILASH CHAND 
SAMRIYA KAMLESH SAMRIYA SCNO 14-11-2000 918824946464 Indian OPEN SEAT

420137171 537517
GUNDLA 
HARINI

GUNDLA 
JANGAIAH GUNDLA ROJA BCNO 27-09-2000 919030991051 Indian OPEN SEAT

460821194 537521
UMME 
NASRIN RAFIKUL ISLAM SABERA BIBI BCNO 01-02-2000 919831659060 Indian OPEN SEAT

220200703 537542
RAJVI 
THAKKAR KIRITKUMAR LINABEN GNNO 17-10-2001 919898439869 Indian OPEN SEAT

310106308 537560

DESHPANDE 
NIMISH 
SANJAY SANJAY NILIMA GNNO 27-07-1999 918600323300 Indian OPEN SEAT

420120574 537577
JAYANTIKA 
SINGH

DIGAMBER 
SINGH MUNDA ANJANI SANDIL STNO 27-06-2002 919398572481 Indian OPEN SEAT

411100104 537586 HARISH V S VENKATESAN E INBAESWARI SCNO 19-04-2002 919444362896 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390360171 537611
TRISHANT 
MAHOR

TRILOKI NATH 
MAHOR ANJU BALA SCNO 15-09-2002 918875384407 Indian OPEN SEAT

280703027 537635 DEVIKA RAJU T S RAJU BINDHU RAJU SCNO 03-12-2000 919961215727 Indian OPEN SEAT

411405864 537663
SANDEEP 
KUMAR K K KALAISELVAN K KUPPABAI C SCNO 06-08-2002 919003495273 Indian OPEN SEAT

270233882 537669
TEELAKVEER 
GOWDA

RAMESH 
HOSAMANY

LAXMIBAI R 
HOSAMANY BCNO 05-05-2002 917899539243 Indian OPEN SEAT

260103191 537674 PUJA KUMARI
ARUN KUMAR 
BHADANI KANCHAN DEVI BCNO 27-10-2000 918271824493 Indian OPEN SEAT

460100176 537684
MADHUR 
THAKUR MANOJ KUMAR PUSHPA GNNO 26-06-1999 919412430528 Indian OPEN SEAT

270702198 537706 K JUHI SHREE K SATISH KUMAR K V R JYOTHI BCNO 12-09-2001 919448121683 Indian OPEN SEAT

270237882 537714 RAHUL V

M 
VEERABHADRAPP
A VEENA V BCNO 02-01-2001 919844901527 Indian OPEN SEAT

420114518 537731
PARMATI 
SHASHIKANTH

PARMATI 
ANANTHAIAH

PARMATI 
RAMULAMMA SCNO 28-08-2001 919350566003 Indian OPEN SEAT

270204766 537758
TEJASWI 
LEELANK DAS KANISHKA DAS SURAVI MOHANTY GNNO 10-04-2001 919742922988 Indian OPEN SEAT

120101508 537797
THARUN 
MANNAM

VENKATARAMAIA
H MANNAM ANURADHA MANNAM GNNO 12-12-2001 919154219999 Indian OPEN SEAT

170304046 537798 B PADMRAJ
RAJESH KUMAR 
BAGHEL B PADMARAJESH SCNO 17-01-2002 916265634622 Indian OPEN SEAT

440403278 537806 SHAILLY SINGH PADAM SINGH BIRJESH SINGH SCNO 27-09-1998 918266805413 Indian OPEN SEAT

200132260 537813
KANIKA 
PRAJAPATI RANJEET SINGH SHAKUN SINGH BCNO 21-09-2000 918076365301 Indian OPEN SEAT

280100176 537829

SHANI 
THANKAM 
SHERRY

SHERRY SAMUEL 
JOHN VIJI CHACKO GNNO 22-08-2000 918606820654 Indian OPEN SEAT
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310303564 537835

PRAJWAL 
DAULATRAO 
CHAPKE

DAULAT 
UTTAMRAO 
CHAPKE BHARTI SCNO 29-03-2000 917276780415 Indian OPEN SEAT

220103492 537845
KUMARI 
KUSUM KRISHNA NAND SABITA DEVI BCNO 29-09-1999 917046240795 Indian OPEN SEAT

311400708 537880

CHINMAY 
RAMAN 
DHUMAL

RAMAN 
NARAYAN 
DHUMAL

NISHA RAMAN 
DHUMAL GNNO 13-08-2001 919881075650 Indian OPEN SEAT

410911518 537890 DEEPAK T THEERTHAGIRI J BHARATHI N SCNO 24-10-2000 919894368210 Indian OPEN SEAT

460804279 537899
RISHIKA 
GHOSH

TARUN KUMAR 
GHOSH SURAVI GHOSH GNNO 10-04-1997 919433295954 Indian OPEN SEAT

410203103 537910 M RAMYAA K MURALI M AMSAVENI BCNO 12-03-2001 919489807429 Indian OPEN SEAT

311808462 537929

TEMBHURNE 
RAJSWI 
HIWRAJ

HIWRAJ 
TEMBHURNE RATNA TEMBHURNE SCNO 04-10-2000 919769499163 Indian OPEN SEAT

140211571 537953 ADRIZA ROY
ABANI BHUSAN 
ROY RUPALI ROY SCNO 01-10-1998 919954111772 Indian OPEN SEAT

270806000 537955
SHASHIKIRAN 
B M MADAPPA B LATHA BCNO 02-05-2001 918748886561 Indian OPEN SEAT

270302388 537960 VEENA G YAMANAPPA RENUKAMMA G STNO 06-06-2001 919980321724 Indian OPEN SEAT

120604577 537987

PRABHU TEJA 
KUMAR 
VELPULA

VIJAY KUMAR 
VELPULA ESTHER VELPULA SCNO 17-11-2001 918106588099 Indian OPEN SEAT

390502659 538010
DHANISHA 
LADDHA SANJAY LADDHA RAJKUMARI LADDHA GNNO 05-07-2001 918852810000 Indian OPEN SEAT

360401227 538035
RAKHI 
RAJESWARI

KISHORE KUMAR 
KANDI SABITA KANDI SCNO 27-07-2001 917008685998 Indian OPEN SEAT

270219584 538043 SANGEETHA B H HULUGAPPA H LAXMI DEVI SCNO 21-08-2000 918929108967 Indian OPEN SEAT

410117012 538066 CIBICHELVAN P PANDIAN P TAMILSELVI C GNNO 16-06-2002 919443429511 Indian OPEN SEAT
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160101444 538086
HARLEEN 
KAUR TARANJEET SINGH GURPREET KAUR GNNO 19-09-2000 919592723109 Indian OPEN SEAT

260202258 538098
MANSI 
KUMARI DINESH KUMAR MADHAVI KUMARI SCNO 15-11-2000 917762844437 Indian OPEN SEAT

270207817 538104
SURABHI 
HIREMATH

SIDDALINGAYYA 
HIREMATH VIJAYA HIREMATH BCNO 26-01-1999 919448389911 Indian OPEN SEAT

280106652 538115
NIRANJANA S 
KUMAR

SANTHOSH 
KUMAR K K ELIZABETH MATHAI SCNO 18-02-2000 919447597466 Indian OPEN SEAT

270232554 538118 NANDITHA N NARAYANA H THULSI SCNO 20-10-2001 919741071073 Indian OPEN SEAT

230206716 538128
NISHTHA 
SANIYAWALA

YASHESH 
SANIYAWALA FALGUNI SANIYAWALA BCNO 03-10-2000 919811506551 Indian OPEN SEAT

270218452 538137
DHEEKSHA 
DEEPALI A N

A H NARAHARI 
NAYAKA D N GIRIJA STNO 18-05-2001 918904841094 Indian OPEN SEAT

460818838 538156 KOUSTAV DAS PRASANTA DAS SHYAMA DAS SCNO 26-10-2001 919432474906 Indian OPEN SEAT

200158233 538203
SAURABH 
GUPTA

SHRIKANT 
PRASAD DAMYANTI DEVI BCNO 07-04-2000 918302109198 Indian OPEN SEAT

210102270 538217
MOHAMMED 
RIZWAN IBRAHIM P

AYISHATHUL NASIYA 
IBRAHIM BCNO 26-04-2001 918089090673 Indian OPEN SEAT

300100240 538232
CHINMAY 
UPADHYAY

AJAY KUMAR 
UPADHYAY MAMTA UPADHYAY GNNO 17-04-1999 919589280403 Indian OPEN SEAT

281111921 538246
AATHIRA 
JAYAN G JAYAPALAN LALITHA A BCNO 24-03-2001 918129632590 Indian OPEN SEAT

441108797 538260 AMAN KUMAR UMASHANKAR UMRAWATI DEVI BCNO 15-06-1990 919461432061 Indian OPEN SEAT

440904332 538281
PRAKHAR 
AGARWAL

MUKUL KUMAR 
AGARWAL PREETI AGARWAL GNNO 15-11-2000 919149061760 Indian OPEN SEAT

420108155 538293
ATHMAKURI 
PRASANNA

ATHMAKURI 
YADAGIRI ATHMAKURI JYOTHI SCNO 23-03-2001 919603754951 Indian OPEN SEAT

411403789 538316 KHRUTHI R RAJASEKARAN G SANKARI R SCNO 05-05-2002 919442234826 Indian OPEN SEAT
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410901916 538331 KAVIYA R RAVICHANDRAN S PUSHPA R BCNO 04-11-2000 919443268908 Indian OPEN SEAT

410608603 538332
BARANI 
KUMAR K KARUPPASAMY R THIRUPPAVAI K BCNO 26-02-2002 919865879479 Indian OPEN SEAT

281205190 538333
SANJITHA S 
NAIR

SANJEEVAN 
THEKKEPULLIL LATHA KATTOOR GNNO 14-02-2001 919846564993 Indian OPEN SEAT

311507178 538335 MONICA KANE
CHANDRAKANT 
KANE ANJALEE KANE GNNO 05-08-2001 919822476996 Indian OPEN SEAT

280401055 538338
THASHFEEM 
M P MOIDU K P THASEERA M P BCNO 14-07-2001 919446207777 Indian OPEN SEAT

440506438 538354
PRANJALI 
PRASHAR

DHIRENDRA 
KUMAR MISHRA SATYA MISHRA EWNO 27-09-1998 917007388744 Indian OPEN SEAT

311017729 538368
KINI JOYCEE 
DOMNIC DOMNIC KINI MONICA KINI GNNO 07-07-2000 917506723380 Indian OPEN SEAT

281201845 538370

ANJANA 
SHANMUGHA
N

SHANMUGHAN K 
S

APSARA 
SHANMUGHAN SCNO 21-09-1999 919809400733 Indian OPEN SEAT

450201296 538380
SHUBHAM 
CHANYAL MANOJ KUMAR KALPANA CHANYAL SCNO 12-06-2002 917055339483 Indian OPEN SEAT

170303357 538398 URJA TATIYA ASHISH TATIYA DIMPLE TATIYA GNNO 18-10-2001 917000315124 Indian OPEN SEAT

300309543 538458
AKSHATA 
MANDLOI

AKHILESH 
MANDLOI AMRITA MANDLOI GNNO 29-04-1998 918871716162 Indian OPEN SEAT

280611464 538475

A R 
SREELEKSHMI 
DEVI V RAJENDRAN AJITHA BABY SCNO 17-03-2001 919447462248 Indian OPEN SEAT

440403060 538484 ARYAN SINGH RAJINDER KUMAR MAMTA SCNO 17-01-2002 917827266777 Indian OPEN SEAT

170101017 538488 KHUSHEE ANAND BANSOD ASHA BANSOD SCNO 23-10-2000 916264400956 Indian OPEN SEAT

150233750 538499
RITURAJ 
GANGA

SANJAY KUMAR 
AKELA VEENA ROY BCNO 12-06-2001 919525957088 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270204445 538529
RAKSHITH 
MITHIL A ASHOK REDDY R GAYATHRI T K BCNO 12-01-2001 919845022559 Indian OPEN SEAT

281210959 538538
KAMAL 
VICKRAM C S

SEVUGA 
MOORTHY C S INDIRA S BCNO 22-09-2000 916383504931 Indian OPEN SEAT

410911529 538549
PUSHPADHARS
HINI R RAMESH S PADMA R BCNO 30-06-2001 919751190064 Indian OPEN SEAT

311123769 538573
VINEET 
DADAJI DURGE

DADAJI BHADUJI 
DURGE

PORNIMA DADAJI 
DURGE SCNO 06-11-1998 917620906358 Indian OPEN SEAT

311406331 538581
SANGEETAKU
MARI YADAV

AJAYKUMAR 
YADAV SANJUDEVI YADAV BCNO 03-02-1999 919967062805 Indian OPEN SEAT

390364253 538593
CHETAN 
SHARMA

MAHENDRA 
SHARMA MANJU SHARMA EWNO 16-07-2001 919785951937 Indian OPEN SEAT

460403526 538605
ARCHISMITA 
MANDAL

SUJIT KUMAR 
MANDAL IPSITA MANDAL GNNO 13-04-2001 919434003049 Indian OPEN SEAT

230202989 538609 NISHITA MOHAR SINGH PUSHPA DEVI SCNO 29-07-2001 918930636402 Indian OPEN SEAT

411205914 538622
MAHALAKSHM
I E ELANGOVAN E SUGANTHI E SCNO 05-04-2001 919894997959 Indian OPEN SEAT

270702787 538623

KHADEEJATHU
L THASFIYA 
BANU IBRAHIM B S FATHIMA ZOHARA BCNO 11-11-2001 919743703099 Indian OPEN SEAT

300309065 538642
KHUSHI 
CHETAN PATEL

CHETAN KUMAR 
RAMDAS PATEL BHARTI CHETAN PATEL STNO 21-11-2001 917776060585 Indian OPEN SEAT

270216186 538658

SRUSTI 
SURESH 
HULLYAL SURESH HULLYAL GEETHA HULLYAL BCNO 15-06-2001 919964338376 Indian OPEN SEAT

281114794 538685 ANCY M S SAJU THOMAS MINI MOL BCPH 28-05-2000 918547078491 Indian OPEN SEAT

460814330 538691

SOHINI 
BHATTACHARY
A

KAUSIK 
BHATTACHARYA

MANAMI 
BHATTACHARYA GNNO 13-07-2001 918910990153 Indian OPEN SEAT
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441106198 538704
PRATIKSHA 
YADAV SUNIL YADAV MEERA YADAV BCNO 31-10-1999 918840867812 Indian OPEN SEAT

140401381 538725
SHARMISTHA 
PAUL

LT PARESH 
CHANDRA PAUL DEBJANI PAUL GNNO 30-10-1999 919435435400 Indian OPEN SEAT

311603530 538738
PATIL TEJAS 
SIDOJIRAO SIDOJIRAO SANGEETA GNNO 23-03-2002 919075207338 Indian OPEN SEAT

280606080 538740

GOKUL 
MURALEEDHA
RAN

MURALEEDHARA
N EVK

MINI 
MURALEEDHARAN BCNO 26-06-2001 919847549275 Indian OPEN SEAT

420121859 538765
KARANAM 
YASHASVI RAO

KARANAM 
CHANDRA 
SHEKAR RAO KARANAM VANI SRI GNNO 24-03-2001 919440228346 Indian OPEN SEAT

210101615 538782

NOEMIA 
FELISHA 
AZEVEDO

ARLETO NEWTON 
BRAZ VICENTE 
ROSARIO 
AZEVEDO

SENORITA FERMINA 
SEQUEIRA E AZEVEDO GNNO 13-09-2000 919822167280 Indian OPEN SEAT

410610153 538788
MOHAMED 
ANAS F FAROOK M SULTHANA BEEVI F BCNO 11-12-2001 916381796899 Indian OPEN SEAT

280611328 538802 PALLAVI SAJU
SAJU 
SADANANDAN FEEBA SAJU BCNO 08-09-2001 918281444999 Indian OPEN SEAT

460817050 538811
AISHWARYA 
THAKURTA

RANJIT 
THAKURTA SABITA THAKURTA GNNO 20-06-2001 919875318736 Indian OPEN SEAT

370104455 538860 PRADISHA B BASKARAN S MALATHI B BCNO 15-08-2001 918610958229 Indian OPEN SEAT

280709516 538975
SHINU M 
CHERIAN

CHERIAN 
MATHEW SHERLY CHERIAN GNNO 10-01-2000 918547083335 Indian OPEN SEAT

270202584 538992 PRERANA H P PRABHAKAR H C PUSHPALATHA H S BCNO 25-04-2002 917483522653 Indian OPEN SEAT

460700592 539054
NANDINI 
PANDEY

KRIPA NAND 
PANDEY MALA PANDEY GNNO 13-12-2000 919434944344 Indian OPEN SEAT

311009922 539075
UTKARSH C 
SINGH

CHANDRASHEKHA
R SINGH ABHA C SINGH GNNO 28-04-2001 919892628061 Indian OPEN SEAT

280105413 539098 AISWARYA B BAIJU M SULEKHA C V BCNO 21-03-2000 919496230728 Indian OPEN SEAT
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281205060 539142 ARUNIMA N M MANOJAN N D MINI BCNO 08-11-1999 919188299811 Indian OPEN SEAT

300106206 539162
MOHAMMED 
ABAAN SHEIKH

MOHAMMED 
IFTEKHAR SHEIKH NILOFER SHEIKH GNNO 06-08-2001

009193034373
01 Indian OPEN SEAT

280105331 539174 VAJRA TEJ S SHINE KUMAR SUJATHA KUMARI R GNNO 25-03-2001 918075896023 Indian OPEN SEAT

311313431 539179 RUCHITA PATIL

PATIL 
RAMKRISHNA 
VISHRAM ALKA PATIL BCNO 22-03-2000 919867076868 Indian OPEN SEAT

200118448 539200
KARNESHWAR 
GHOLIA

RAJESHWAR 
VERMA SUNITA GNNO 11-12-1998 918222828106 Indian OPEN SEAT

360412711 539202 SAI NILESH
DR GOURI 
SANKAR BARIK SMITA DAS GNNO 06-02-2002 919438608350 Indian OPEN SEAT

270216358 539211
FARHEEN 
TARANUM P SANAULLA SHABANA TAJ BCNO 03-05-2000 918548969116 Indian OPEN SEAT

270404991 539266
WAJEEHA A 
SHOLAPUR ABDULMUNAF AQUIB BCNO 22-09-2000 917349091689 Indian OPEN SEAT

170302058 539278
JANHVEE 
SAHU HIRALAL SAHU ANITA SAHU BCNO 14-10-2002 919340857169 Indian OPEN SEAT

270234966 539324 TEJAS H SURESH H HEMALATHA S STNO 04-06-2001 919448530469 Indian OPEN SEAT

410613112 539354
JOTHIMURUG
AN J JAYAGANDHI R SELVI J BCNO 12-04-2001 919442048522 Indian OPEN SEAT

460814408 539398
SAGNIK 
DASGUPTA AVIJIT DASGUPTA PARAMITA DASGUPTA GNNO 29-08-2000 919674889454 Indian OPEN SEAT

270220482 539429
SANJANA 
RAMYA M R

RAVI SHANKAR M 
R RACHANA M R BCNO 30-09-2001 919242718558 Indian OPEN SEAT

410605570 539465 SNOWSHA M MANIKANDAN T POOVATHI M BCNO 21-11-2001 919003784160 Indian OPEN SEAT
450201486 539485 NIKITA SUMAN KUMAR SUNITA SCNO 04-10-1999 917830359080 Indian OPEN SEAT
270217237 539495 AMRUTHA K KRISHNA T H HONNAMMA SCNO 08-09-2000 916363417260 Indian OPEN SEAT

390303516 539533
AAYUSHI 
CHAUHAN

ASHOK KUMAR 
CHAUHAN POOJA CHAUHAN GNNO 30-06-2001 919001196605 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311018815 539540 TRUSHALI RAMESH MEENA SCNO 29-09-2000 919969082502 Indian OPEN SEAT

311507240 539543

GHEGADE 
SHAMBHAVI 
SHIRISH

SHIRISH 
GHEGADE DEEPALI GHEGADE GNNO 25-05-2000 919921607575 Indian OPEN SEAT

200129320 539562
MUSKAN 
RANA VINOD KUMAR PARMILA GNNO 18-05-2001 919136036521 Indian OPEN SEAT

440714742 539577 MOHD ASAD ANSAR HUSSAIN ALIMA KHATOON EWNO 10-07-1997 916350596712 Indian OPEN SEAT

140103218 539578
SIDDHANT 
SINGH SANJAY SINGH NEEMA SINGH GNNO 22-02-2001 918876063824 Indian OPEN SEAT

410200743 539640
PREETHI 
SHARON F

FREDRICK 
SAMUEL 
PRAKASH S CHRISTY MEKALA V BCNO 21-03-2000 919894061928 Indian OPEN SEAT

120102895 539647
PONUGOTI 
TEJASWI

PONUGOTI 
YESOBU

PONUGOTI 
MARIYAMMA SCNO 14-06-2000 919848965172 Indian OPEN SEAT

270401843 539651
RUTU 
MADIHALLI

SANJAY 
MADIHALLI SHOBHA BCNO 20-10-2001 919481678553 Indian OPEN SEAT

410201507 539657 NISHALINI M MURUGAN S BALAMANI M BCNO 08-04-2002 918220199777 Indian OPEN SEAT

270218060 539720
MUKTHANAN
DA S

P O SHIVANANDA 
REDDY DEVI C BCNO 10-11-2001 919901484725 Indian OPEN SEAT

200133962 539758 ANUJ RAJESH KUMAR KAVITA SCNO 08-12-2001 919810579588 Indian OPEN SEAT

200155577 539833
RAGHAV 
MAHAJAN

RAKESH 
MAHAJAN RENU MAHAJAN GNNO 18-12-2001 917678641908 Indian OPEN SEAT

110100723 539862
AMERSHA 
YADAV SHIVRAM YADAV K KAVITA BCNO 28-07-2001 919734480814 Indian OPEN SEAT

120400159 539886
CHERUKULA 
HARIKA

CHERUKULA 
JANARDHAN RAO

CHERUKULA 
KRISHNAVENI BCNO 12-04-2000 918639688597 Indian OPEN SEAT

460822906 539926

SAMARJIT 
KUMAR 
MONDAL

SHYAMAL 
KUMAR MONDAL PURNIMA MONDAL SCNO 12-10-2001 919875535758 Indian OPEN SEAT
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440507118 539947 VAIBHAV
NANDLAL SINGH 
YADAV MANJU YADAV BCNO 25-02-2000 919451127883 Indian OPEN SEAT

411002610 539966
ASHIK 
RAHMAN A S

SHA AHAMED 
KHAAN A ASHA BANU S BCNO 11-04-2002 919443176074 Indian OPEN SEAT

280801525 540060 AYUSH VINOD VINODAN E SAJITHAKUMARI C K SCNO 28-09-2001 919495642112 Indian OPEN SEAT

430103922 540101
SUBHADEEP 
TRIPURA

KRISHNA DHAN 
TRIPURA UMA TRIPURA STNO 06-11-2000 916909520961 Indian OPEN SEAT

120608192 540131
BONULA 
SAILAJA

BONULA 
YELLAYYA BONULA PARVATHI SCNO 11-03-2002 918790007625 Indian OPEN SEAT

360403304 540184

PREETI 
MONALISA 
DAS PK DAS ANUPAMA DAS SCNO 27-05-1998 919438681139 Indian OPEN SEAT

410110861 540187
NANDHINI 
HASAN R

G 
RAVICHANDRAHA
SAN R MATHIMALA SCNO 11-04-2001 918825630056 Indian OPEN SEAT

270902512 540201 SATYAM JYOTI
ARBIND KUMAR 
SINGH KALYANI SINGH GNNO 17-12-1999 918527276775 Indian OPEN SEAT

440202717 540207 SANA ANJEB AHMAD GULNAZ PARVEEN GNNO 30-09-1996 919653935943 Indian OPEN SEAT

120601714 540286
AKULA 
HEMALATHA

AKULA 
SRINIVASA RAO AKULA BHARATHI SCNO 05-12-2001 919515121845 Indian OPEN SEAT

420128108 540305
LAVANDIYA 
MOUNISH

LAVANDIYA 
PREMSINGH LAVANDIYA JANABAI STNO 20-07-1999 917702750946 Indian OPEN SEAT

170204001 540308
ANIMESH 
SAHU MUKESH SAHU SHASHI SAHU BCNO 24-07-2001 916261989561 Indian OPEN SEAT

150252316 540313
MD 
ARMANULLAH MD JAHANGIR SHAHJAHAN KHATOON BCNO 26-03-1998 917677752192 Indian OPEN SEAT

300501025 540346
VIVEK 
MAMORIYA BAHADUR SINGH VIMLA DEVI SCNO 19-04-1987 918103853519 Indian OPEN SEAT

300106607 540350
KRISTY 
THAKUR P S THAKUR DURGAWATI THAKUR STNO 27-09-1998 919179317750 Indian OPEN SEAT
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370100962 540359
NILAVUARASI 
R RANGARAJAN SAVITHRI BCNO 23-12-2000 919345418953 Indian OPEN SEAT

280708026 540410
CATHERINE S 
JOSEPH SAJI JOSEPH SINI SAJI GNNO 22-09-2000 918075484400 Indian OPEN SEAT

390365560 540427 ASTHA SARAF ARVIND SARAF SUSHILA SARAF GNNO 07-10-1999 917011482656 Indian OPEN SEAT

410200376 540453 ELAKKEYA G GOVINDARAJ S
BEAUTY BRAVIER UMA 
G SCNO 07-09-1999 917540025461 Indian OPEN SEAT

310107428 540465

BAGWAN 
AMAN 
INAYATALI

BAGWAN 
INAYATALI 
BACHUBHAI SAMINA BCNO 25-11-2000 919075887283 Indian OPEN SEAT

270512440 540485 SHRAVANI N P NARSIMLU MEENAKSHI SCNO 20-10-2001 917353587795 Indian OPEN SEAT

150204262 540497 ANKIT KUMAR SUNIL KUMAR ANUPMA KUMARI BCNO 02-07-2002 919065489898 Indian OPEN SEAT

380301872 540498
PRATHAM 
SHARMA VIJAY SHARMA SARITA SHARMA GNNO 27-08-2001 919877587912 Indian OPEN SEAT

120606701 540501
JOSHNAVI 
BOTTA B SRINIVASA RAO B PARVATHI DEVI BCNO 24-01-2001 919121468983 Indian OPEN SEAT

420129934 540517 ROSHNI A REJI REJI RAJAN ANCY REJI EWNO 29-10-2000 918247677251 Indian OPEN SEAT

390302684 540530
LEKHRAM 
SINGH DEEWAN SINGH PREM DEVI BCNO 07-07-2001 916378720602 Indian OPEN SEAT

200104625 540575 RAHUL GOYAL DINESH KUMAR MEENAKSHI GOYAL GNNO 17-05-1999 918384081085 Indian OPEN SEAT

420131038 540583
KANAKAPUDI 
SAI BINDU

KANAKAPUDI 
PRABHAKAR RAO

KANAKAPUDI 
KALAVATHI SCNO 28-09-1999 918309403750 Indian OPEN SEAT

410119447 540589 D RAJA DURAI D DINAKARAN G SOFIA JOTHI BAI SCNO 14-11-2001 919600655211 Indian OPEN SEAT

311021578 540595

SHIVANI 
UMESH 
DOCTORIA

UMESH 
DOCTORIA PRERNA RAJPUT GNNO 10-05-1999 918369673069 Indian OPEN SEAT
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150233471 540596 JHUMPA DEY TARUN DEY BANI DEY BCNO 09-06-1999 919771511693 Indian OPEN SEAT

410121305 540599
KIRAN KUMAR 
B SURESH BABU B

GOPI RATHNA KUMARI 
B BCNO 21-06-2001 919444076850 Indian OPEN SEAT

270803245 540627
SHREYAS 
SREENIVASA SREENIVAS N SHUBHA JAYARAM GNNO 01-11-2001 919379241495 Indian OPEN SEAT

280805137 540642
VAMIKA G 
DINESAN DINESAN M GEETHA P C SCNO 06-10-2000 919961440307 Indian OPEN SEAT

420504241 540658 BIJILI SONIA MAHENDER SUNITHA STNO 21-07-2001 919959920120 Indian OPEN SEAT

311109699 540660
SAKSHI 
NILESH NASRE NILESH DIPTI BCNO 01-10-2001 918007923304 Indian OPEN SEAT

270243771 540661 P S MEGHANA

P 
SANNABOMMAIA
H P SATYABHAMA STNO 02-08-2000 918217445104 Indian OPEN SEAT

140206603 540664 ANKITA RABHA
AHMED 
CHANDRA RABHA JAYANTI RABHA STNO 14-01-2000 918136014053 Indian OPEN SEAT

441111700 540691 SUMIT KUMAR
PARMATMA 
PRASAD SAROJ USHA DEVI SCPH 12-07-2000 916388984457 Indian OPEN SEAT

280702990 540704 ARJUN MANOJ D MANOJKUMAR AMBILY MANOJKUMAR SCNO 08-02-2000 919605478503 Indian OPEN SEAT

270405658 540766
ANNAPURNA 
VALMIKI ASHOK JYOTI STNO 01-06-2000 919591603279 Indian OPEN SEAT

311011096 540785
PALLAVI 
KUMARI VIBHASH KUMAR NILAM KUMARI BCNO 08-08-2000 919869630372 Indian OPEN SEAT

360502097 540807
SAMEEKSHYA 
SAHOO

SUBAS CHANDRA 
SAHOO MEERA SAHOO BCNO 02-10-2000 919861633374 Indian OPEN SEAT

311802262 540821
KHAN AARSHE 
SHAFIQUE SHAFIQUE SANA GNNO 05-02-2000 919768411786 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311020580 540837

SINGH 
RISHABH 
PREMPAL PREMPAL LATIKA GNNO 13-10-2001 919821299045 Indian OPEN SEAT

310409056 540859 SEJAL JAIN ANAND SHEELA GNNO 13-01-2002 919373198366 Indian OPEN SEAT

200117497 540892
RABIYA 
PRAVEEN SAJJAD ALAM GULESHA KHATOON BCNO 04-01-2001 919213150577 Indian OPEN SEAT

390323751 540902
SUDUTTA 
SHARMA SACHIN SHARMA PAVITRA SHARMA GNNO 12-03-1999 919829236880 Indian OPEN SEAT

370103236 540903 ASHWIN H HARIKARAN V RADHIKA B BCNO 18-10-2000 918056362779 Indian OPEN SEAT

260307301 540908
ROMA 
BHARATI

SUNIL KUMAR 
CHOUDHARY DEEPA DARSHANI SCNO 25-12-1998 919835777772 Indian OPEN SEAT

270241960 540934
VINYAS T V 
MANDHATH VIDHATH T K KANAKA RATHNA C BCPH 27-03-2001 918867306406 Indian OPEN SEAT

120508314 540954
SRIVIDYA 
KONDEPUDI

K SREE RAMA 
MURTY

CHITRAPU SRI 
LAKSHMI DEVI SCNO 01-08-1999 919705838456 Indian OPEN SEAT

150231804 540962 NEHA KUMARI
MANIKANT 
CHOUDHARY ANITA KUMARI SCNO 27-11-2001 919801437423 Indian OPEN SEAT

270706593 540969

SEJAL 
PRASHANT 
VERNEKAR

PRASHANT A 
VERNEKAR PRIYA P VERNEKAR BCNO 10-04-2001 919845153368 Indian OPEN SEAT

360100563 540989 N MADHAV
M NATARAJA 
MOORTHY M AKILA SCNO 09-12-2000 917606882547 Indian OPEN SEAT

440205604 541002
KM TRIPTI 
YADAV

MOHAN LAL 
YADAV PUSHPA YADAV BCNO 08-03-1998 917007138874 Indian OPEN SEAT

440816301 541069
SHYAMAL 
PRAKASH OM PRAKASH SUNITA DEVI SCNO 15-08-1995 917348142203 Indian OPEN SEAT

441105635 541070 JAYA GUPTA
ATMA RAM 
GUPTA SANGITA DEVI BCNO 29-05-1999 919696335577 Indian OPEN SEAT

120500606 541092

SRI HARI 
KRISHNA 
INDURTI

VENKATESWARLU 
 INDURTI SURYAMANI INDURTI EWNO 07-10-2001 918367010057 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270216559 541100
TAIYAB 
AMEEN

MOHAMED ALI 
BASHA RAHAMATH UNNISA BCNO 09-10-2001 919482436918 Indian OPEN SEAT

311126182 541192

JUBER 
MEHMUD 
SHEIKH MEHMUD SHABANA BCNO 31-08-2001 917218395565 Indian OPEN SEAT

281113440 541236 GOKUL R K REJIKUMAR S REMA BCNO 14-09-2000 919020828444 Indian OPEN SEAT

311000099 541312
BHAIRAVI 
SANJAY SINGH

SANJAY 
CHANDRASHEKHA
R SINGH CHHAYA SANJAY SINGH GNNO 08-04-1999 918291257303 Indian OPEN SEAT

440111358 541340
SHIVAM 
KUMAR CHARAN SINGH VIMLESH SCNO 10-05-2000 918755870304 Indian OPEN SEAT

390333632 541346
KOMAL 
NAGAR

BAJRANG LAL 
NAGAR SUMITRA BAI BCNO 02-03-2000 917665022181 Indian OPEN SEAT

410100586 541347
PRAGYA 
SAMPATH SAMPATH R KOKILA VANI SCNO 13-01-2002 919952025417 Indian OPEN SEAT

270242361 541368
SHASHANK V 
SUHAS

K T 
VENKATARAMAIA
H SHOBHA P R BCNO 01-12-2000 918660470159 Indian OPEN SEAT

380200486 541384
SHASHVAT 
JINDAL

DURGESH 
KUMAR JINDAL MANISHA JINDAL GNNO 25-09-2000 919356200594 Indian OPEN SEAT

440304586 541399
MOHAMMAD 
ARMAAN MOHD HANIF GULENASREEN BCNO 18-04-1998 918881684704 Indian OPEN SEAT

460817915 541429
PRIYA 
ROONGTA

MANOJ KUMAR 
ROONGTA RITU ROONGTA GNNO 20-08-2001 919830155777 Indian OPEN SEAT

390102427 541431
HARSHITA 
MALINDA

TARA CHAND 
MALINDA

SANTOSH DEVI 
MALINDA SCNO 06-09-1999 919462509125 Indian OPEN SEAT

460100636 541456
AVINANDA 
SHARMA ADHIR SHARMA SUNANDA SHARMA SCNO 27-08-2000 917890404327 Indian OPEN SEAT

410102363 541481
N GURU RAJA 
RAO

N NAGESWARA 
RAO N HARI PRIYA GNNO 26-08-2001 917338860144 Indian OPEN SEAT

410909253 541510
BAGIYA SHREE 
M MADHU R SARAVANA M BCPH 11-11-2001 918778687325 Indian OPEN SEAT

Page 6341 of 7016



LIST FOR EIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR STRAY VACANCY UG 2019 (OPEN SEAT)
Rollno Rank Name FatherName MotherName CandCat Dob mobileNo Nationality AppliedCounselling

420115951 541540
RICHAL 
EKLURE

CHANDRA 
BHANU EKLURE REKHA EKLURE GNNO 04-08-2000 919440730439 Indian OPEN SEAT

460900522 541575

NIMA 
YANGCHEN 
TAMANG JOHNY TAMANG ROJINA TAMANG STNO 25-08-2002 919064473064 Indian OPEN SEAT

210100520 541588
SHWETA 
CHAUBEY

SHASHIKANT 
CHAUBEY RENU CHAUBEY GNNO 23-06-2000 917040350461 Indian OPEN SEAT

240104656 541595 ESHA RANJEET SINGH NEELAM THAKUR GNNO 09-05-2001 919459160560 Indian OPEN SEAT

270235738 541654 GREESHMA N
NARASIMHA 
MURTHY K ANJANA DEVI M BCNO 22-02-2001 919964120548 Indian OPEN SEAT

380201539 541720
INDERPREET 
SINGH JAGDISH SINGH CHHINDERPAL KAUR SCNO 04-10-2000 919417915470 Indian OPEN SEAT

270705252 541744
ANJALI 
WASTER DATTA ASHA BCNO 12-04-2001 919448340461 Indian OPEN SEAT

270707790 541766
MANISH S 
RATHOD SUNIL Y RATHOD LAKSHMI S RATHOD SCNO 30-01-2002 919980784374 Indian OPEN SEAT

440506290 541785
KM KAJAL 
GUPTA ANIL GUPTA INDU GUPTA BCNO 30-05-2000 918178974184 Indian OPEN SEAT

230101711 541786
LAGIMA 
NAMBIAR

MOHAN 
NAMBIAR SHEEMA NAMBIAR GNNO 16-01-2000 919899764456 Indian OPEN SEAT

460805666 541804
ANUPURBA 
NASKAR

ASIT RANJAN 
NASKAR MIRA RANI NASKAR SCNO 08-04-1999 918420117280 Indian OPEN SEAT

410107425 541807
VIRGIN 
YAZHINI C V CASMIR RAJ

A ARUL SAGAYA 
STELLA MARY BCNO 27-04-2001 916369516534 Indian OPEN SEAT

270805135 541848
SHAILESHGOW
DA M MANJEGOWDA KANNIKA GNNO 26-02-2002 918050507862 Indian OPEN SEAT

230205638 541881
DEEPAK 
YADAV RAJESH YADAV SHASHI KALA YADAV GNNO 18-12-2000 919910379314 Indian OPEN SEAT

311020312 541912

ANSARI 
REEMSHA 
IMTIYAZ IMTIYAZ SAMEERA BCNO 30-03-2000 918691908378 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420504746 541914 SIDRA NOOR
MOHAMMAD 
RAHEEMUDDIN SEEMA FARHANA BCNO 17-08-2000 918639382677 Indian OPEN SEAT

440901778 541928 ADITYA SINGH YOGESH BANSHLA MANJU BANSHLA BCNO 13-12-2000 919452552525 Indian OPEN SEAT

230201571 541937 NIDHI BANSAL
VINOD KUMAR 
BANSAL ALEYAMMA BANSAL GNNO 09-10-2000 919416402571 Indian OPEN SEAT

390322947 541940 VIKAS TYAGI HARIOM TYAGI SUNITA TYAGI GNNO 11-12-1999 917982931171 Indian OPEN SEAT

270215654 541944
FARHATH 
NOORAIN A H AMJAD HUSSAIN MUBEEN TAJ BCNO 23-09-2001 919845254365 Indian OPEN SEAT

460805175 541970
ASMITA 
SAMADDAR

APURBA 
SAMARDDAR SANCHITA SAMADDAR SCNO 17-02-2000 918335863703 Indian OPEN SEAT

380302027 541978
ABHISHEK 
KHOSLA JATINDER KHOSLA SHELLY KHOSLA GNNO 17-07-2000 919815394596 Indian OPEN SEAT

440402300 542005 PRIYA RAJ

PRABHU 
NANDAN PD 
SRIVASTAVA SUJATA VERMA GNNO 10-11-1997 919939146333 Indian OPEN SEAT

460903624 542009
DEBRAJ 
SINGHA

LATE MOHAN 
SINGHA MONALISHA SINGHA SCNO 12-07-2001 917478521131 Indian OPEN SEAT

420300155 542052

BUNNY 
EEDUPUGANT
Y BHANU PRASAD RAMANA GNNO 01-01-2000 917093151556 Indian OPEN SEAT

311121683 542057

PADMASHRI 
PURUSHOTTA
M THOTE

PURUSHOTTAM 
YASHWANTRAO 
THOTE

VIJAYALAXMI 
PURUSHOTTAM THOTE BCNO 10-03-2001 919422123312 Indian OPEN SEAT

270219443 542100 SANGEETHA N
NARAYANASWAM
Y G MANJULA K BCNO 14-12-2001 918073184339 Indian OPEN SEAT

280902433 542121

FABITHA 
THALEKKARA 
MARUDOOR

YUSUF 
THALEKKARA 
MARUDOOR BADARUNEESA T S BCNO 17-03-1996 918157883298 Indian OPEN SEAT

410201459 542133
SHAAMBHAVI 
S SIVAPPUGAZ K T SASHIREKHA S BCNO 05-06-2002 918939307444 Indian OPEN SEAT

Page 6343 of 7016



LIST FOR EIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR STRAY VACANCY UG 2019 (OPEN SEAT)
Rollno Rank Name FatherName MotherName CandCat Dob mobileNo Nationality AppliedCounselling

280500319 542184

BEAULA 
MARIA 
THOMAS THOMAS K J MISSIYAMMA THOMAS EWPH 29-03-2001 919061103964 Indian OPEN SEAT

150232008 542214
AAKANSHA 
KUMARI GOPAL SHARMA MAMTA DEVI GNNO 28-06-2000 919145823178 Indian OPEN SEAT

420133155 542216 SYEDA RUUHE SYED SHAZAD ZULFI SHAZAD GNNO 23-06-2001 919948324365 Indian OPEN SEAT

420136842 542223
ARRAM 
KRUTHI

ARRAM KRISHNA 
KUMAR G CHANDRAKALA SCNO 23-12-2000 919010844518 Indian OPEN SEAT

440706839 542238
PRIYANKA 
KUSHWAHA

GYAN PRAKASH 
KUSHWAHA SEETA DEVI BCNO 16-03-1996 918795757314 Indian OPEN SEAT

270203205 542254
DANIS VERON 
D DOMINIC REXLINE MARIA DORIS BCNO 22-05-2001 918105555666 Indian OPEN SEAT

200133381 542255
SHASHANK 
SARASWAT

RAVINDER 
KUMAR KAUSHIK SADHNA KAUSHIK GNNO 15-05-1999 919971441166 Indian OPEN SEAT

270808810 542259 AKSHATHA N NARAYANA K PUSHPALATHA A SCNO 16-10-2000 919141509622 Indian OPEN SEAT

440305465 542267
ABHISHEK 
YADAV

VISHRAM SINGH 
YADAV DURGESH NANDINI BCNO 14-01-1997 918433010760 Indian OPEN SEAT

410905634 542287 SARAVANAN RAJA MALATHY BCNO 26-09-1999 918903602870 Indian OPEN SEAT

270210833 542304
PRITIKA 
ARORA TITOO ARORA ALKA ARORA GNNO 11-06-2000 919341249224 Indian OPEN SEAT

420505521 542351
CHILUMULLA 
SUMATHI

CHILUMULLA 
SWAMY CHILUMULLA VIJAYA SCNO 13-01-2001 918008332105 Indian OPEN SEAT

120501423 542357
PILLAJETTI 
NISSY SNEHA

PILLAJETTI SMILE 
NATHANIEL

PILLAJETTI VEDA 
KUMARI SCNO 18-11-2000 919000510390 Indian OPEN SEAT

390603627 542363
DIVYASHREE 
RATHORE

KAMAL SINGH 
RATHORE

MEENAKSHI 
CHUNDAWAT GNNO 19-05-2001 919772204626 Indian OPEN SEAT

440403096 542389
ADITYA 
GAUTAM DINESH KUMAR ASHA BHARTI SCNO 23-10-2000 918126035140 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270229599 542397
TULSI 
NARAYAN M

MADHUSUDHAN 
K KAVITHA BCNO 28-07-2001 916364351277 Indian OPEN SEAT

140211842 542400
SUNIT KUMAR 
LOONIYA

SUBHASH CH 
LOONIYA RAJNI LOONIYA SCNO 10-10-2001 918732828608 Indian OPEN SEAT

460813863 542444 SHREYA SAHA
PRABIR KUMAR 
SAHA LIPIKA SAHA SCNO 22-11-1999 919748835282 Indian OPEN SEAT

411000246 542482
A 
TAMILVANAN C AYYAPPAN A LATHA BCNO 22-12-2001 917904159685 Indian OPEN SEAT

270235929 542509
HARSHAWARD
HANI B

M 
BAKTHAVACHALA
M G BHUANESHWARI SCNO 15-11-2000 919449066853 Indian OPEN SEAT

270708715 542527
MOHAMMAD 
HASHIR

IBRAHEEM 
MUHYIDDEEN HAZARA BCNO 18-12-2001 919164288452 Indian OPEN SEAT

110100329 542602 K MANYASREE K N V N RAO K SIVALAXMI EWNO 19-03-2000 919679558563 Indian OPEN SEAT

300111389 542603
PRADUMYA 
GOUR

JAMNA PRASAD 
GOUR TARA GOUR BCNO 11-06-2000 919669635975 Indian OPEN SEAT

120602194 542616

AVASARALA 
LAKSHMI 
MALAYAJA

AVASARALA 
SRIKANTH

MALLAVARAPU 
MADHAVI LATHA GNNO 25-12-2001

190294945219
02 Indian OPEN SEAT

311108509 542685

PRUTHVI 
PRADEEP 
AWAGHAD

PRADEEP 
BHIMRAO 
AWAGHAD

MRUNALI PRADEEP 
AWAGHAD BCNO 01-10-1999 919284498252 Indian OPEN SEAT

270230701 542706 YASHAS S SURESH H R HEMALATHA H R BCNO 06-06-2001 919342564910 Indian OPEN SEAT

280706046 542711
JIYA 
THANKACHAN T U THANKACHAN JAIMOL THANKACHAN GNNO 31-05-1999 919343330330 Indian OPEN SEAT

220400352 542754
THAKER HELLY 
SUDHIR

THAKER SUDHIR 
HIRALAL THAKER NILU SUDHIR GNNO 12-06-2001 919925174550 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311006911 542768
DAARIKA 
CHOHAN MANOJ CHOHAN CHAITALI CHOHAN SCNO 12-10-2000 919820110221 Indian OPEN SEAT

390602846 542774
RONAK 
AGRAWAL

JAYANTI LAL 
AGRAWAL URMILA AGRAWAL GNNO 04-09-2000 919783027437 Indian OPEN SEAT

420116883 542777
NAZIYA 
BHANU MD PEERSAB SHAHEEN BCNO 14-07-2001 919391475280 Indian OPEN SEAT

230101036 542791 DEVESH SUNIL KUMAR SHAKUNTLA SCNO 09-11-2000 919315612178 Indian OPEN SEAT

390510615 542794
RUPALI 
BHAGAT

SITA RAM 
BHAGAT SHASHIKALA STNO 20-12-2001 918959165890 Indian OPEN SEAT

270218197 542797 MANOHAR L LOKESH B HEMAVATHI BCNO 27-03-2002 919886514402 Indian OPEN SEAT

300310757 542872
MUFIQUE 
KHAN RAFIQUE KHAN ZULEKHA KHAN GNNO 06-09-1986 919039765473 Indian OPEN SEAT

270901578 542877

KRISHNAMURT
HY S 
HEGADEKAR

SARING 
THIMMAPPA 
MUKRI RATHNAVATHI SCNO 28-04-2001 917338089587 Indian OPEN SEAT

311006889 542902

VAISHNAVI 
RAJU 
GUMGAONKA
R RAJU PUSHPA BCNO 21-12-1999 919987175359 Indian OPEN SEAT

270244300 542903
RAKSHITHA S 
NAIK SURESH R NAIK GAYATHRI S NAIK SCNO 16-01-2002 919342540861 Indian OPEN SEAT

240200605 542909
MRIDUL 
MAHAJAN RAJ MAHAJAN ELA MAHAJAN EWNO 03-01-2002 918894113242 Indian OPEN SEAT

410802861 542912 DHAYANIDHI S SELVAKUMAR K BHARATHI G BCNO 13-09-2000 919865007337 Indian OPEN SEAT
460906312 542969 RABINA DAS RIPAN DAS RINA RANI DAS SCNO 20-03-1999 918967734863 Indian OPEN SEAT

430100853 543001
SAYANDIP 
MAJUMDAR

NEPAL 
MAJUMDAR MITALI MAJUMDAR GNNO 01-10-2000 916366305389 Indian OPEN SEAT

280406480 543037
AKHIL 
NARAYAN V M

SATHYANARAYAN
AN V M RANJINI S K GNNO 14-03-2002 918304869920 Indian OPEN SEAT

230202275 543051 HIMANSHU DALBIR SINGH SUNITA EWNO 07-04-1998 917988283969 Indian OPEN SEAT

Page 6346 of 7016



LIST FOR EIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR STRAY VACANCY UG 2019 (OPEN SEAT)
Rollno Rank Name FatherName MotherName CandCat Dob mobileNo Nationality AppliedCounselling

310405302 543059
ARSHIYAN 
ULLAH KHAN

HIDAYAT ULLAH 
KHAN ASMA KHAN EWNO 06-06-2001 919518717723 Indian OPEN SEAT

300301873 543120
ARCHANA 
UPADHYAY

JAIPRAKASH 
UPADHYAY SUDHA UPADHYAY GNNO 08-06-1998 919630090622 Indian OPEN SEAT

120610690 543179
CHERUKURI 
SAI SWETHA

CH SAMPATH 
KUMAR CH ARUNA GNNO 27-05-2001 919704123464 Indian OPEN SEAT

440601440 543211
BHAVYA S 
KUMAR SHASHI KUMAR BINDU S KUMAR SCNO 24-01-2001 917389131844 Indian OPEN SEAT

390311634 543258 UTSAH SETH DHEERAJ SETH UMANG SETH GNNO 19-07-2001 919829063980 Indian OPEN SEAT

200144234 543321
NIHARIKA 
CHOUDHARY

DHARMENDRA 
KUMAR REEMA CHOUDHARY GNNO 23-05-2001 918700779599 Indian OPEN SEAT

460808571 543327
MONIDIPA 
MANDAL

DEBABRATA 
MANDAL ROMONA MANDAL GNNO 25-05-1997 919038921696 Indian OPEN SEAT

460901060 543328

ARITRA 
KUMAR 
DATTA 
CHAUDHURY

ASIM KUMAR 
DATTA 
CHAUDHURY

SUBARNA DATTA 
CHAUDHURY GNNO 29-11-2001 918637355510 Indian OPEN SEAT

410107213 543329
R M KEERTHE 
RAJ R MATHIALAGAN M BHUVANESWARI GNNO 25-10-2001 919790960107 Indian OPEN SEAT

460829700 543352 SOHAM DAS SRINANDAN DAS PUSPALATA DAS SCNO 04-05-2002 919775091141 Indian OPEN SEAT

200142524 543469 AVANIE SINGH
MANOJ KUMAR 
SINGH REENA SINGH GNNO 08-05-2001 918373906965 Indian OPEN SEAT

281115051 543490
SANDRA 
SUBHASH T SUBHASH THANKAMANY SCNO 13-11-2000 918086131650 Indian OPEN SEAT

390333602 543510
YOGESH 
KUMAR

PHOOLCHAND 
DHINWA JUGALKISHORI DEVI BCNO 19-04-1997 917062364927 Indian OPEN SEAT

140212279 543600
JYOTI PRASAD 
RAY

DIPAK KUMAR 
RAY JAYA RANI RAY BCNO 27-08-1996 919957873207 Indian OPEN SEAT

180100096 543624 VIVEK PATEL ARVIND PATEL KUNTA PATEL STNO 06-05-2000 919377029832 Indian OPEN SEAT

450300967 543648
DEEKSHA 
BHARTE GAJAY SINGH DEEPA BHARTE SCNO 01-07-1999 918006942058 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311017608 543652
MASKAR 
GANGA ASHOK

MASKAR ASHOK 
BALWANT

MASKAR SUJATA 
ASHOK GNNO 27-03-2000 919172483345 Indian OPEN SEAT

460808850 543665 INDIRA ROY PREMANKUR ROY MUKTA ROY SCNO 12-01-2001 918017748918 Indian OPEN SEAT
270240871 543704 BHARATH N NAGARAJ G V MALINI D BCNO 01-08-2001 919845551876 Indian OPEN SEAT

390368369 543754
BHAWNESH 
KUMAR SAINI RAMJI LAL SAINI SANTRA DEVI BCNO 18-06-2001 919982268432 Indian OPEN SEAT

170201774 543761
KIRTI 
SONKUSARE

SUNIL 
PURUSHOTTAM 
SONKUSARE MADHURI SONKUSARE GNNO 23-11-2000 919752475409 Indian OPEN SEAT

390303363 543763 NIKHIL KUMAR
PRAMOD KUMAR 
GUPTA KUMARI KAMINI BCNO 05-04-2001 919430003432 Indian OPEN SEAT

441118674 543799
HARSHIT 
MISHRA VINOD MISHRA

SADHANA VINOD 
MISHRA GNNO 20-07-2000 919838106102 Indian OPEN SEAT

270506657 543816 JYOTHIPRIYA MOHANBABU RENUKA BCNO 02-11-2000 919945664501 Indian OPEN SEAT

200110179 543864
SAUMYA 
VERMA JITENDER VERMA SUMAN VERMA BCNO 22-03-2001 918076738592 Indian OPEN SEAT

311200804 543887
SHAIKH BILAL 
MAJID

SHAIKH MAJID 
ABDULGANI GAUSIYA GNNO 07-08-1996 918177813011 Indian OPEN SEAT

441002533 543938 NANCY RUNDA
NIRAL KUMAR 
RUNDA PUNAM RUNDA STNO 27-10-2000 919810240229 Indian OPEN SEAT

280706877 543940
JIYA ANN 
KURIAN M G KURIAN LINY KURIAN GNNO 20-04-2001 919847214869 Indian OPEN SEAT

460809145 543965 RANI GUPTA BIRJU GUPTA MALA GUPTA EWNO 02-01-1997 918777485586 Indian OPEN SEAT

420127663 544039
SHIVAJIGANES
HAN KHANDRE

BHARAT 
KHANDRE BALIKA BCNO 14-08-2001 919448122035 Indian OPEN SEAT

311002530 544049

KADAM 
GAURI 
PRAKASH PRAKASH SUVARNA GNNO 20-06-2000 919820739961 Indian OPEN SEAT
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411405891 544055
VAIDEESWARI 
B BABU N K UMAMAGESHWARI B BCNO 21-05-1999 919677077388 Indian OPEN SEAT

420136494 544069
ARTHUR 
DAVIES BERNARD DAVIES ANITHA ANDREWS GNNO 12-07-1999 918466889671 Indian OPEN SEAT

440400160 544072
RISHABH 
SARASWAT

JAI PRAKASH 
SARASWAT MADHU SARASWAT GNNO 12-07-1996 918449000989 Indian OPEN SEAT

410603726 544074

KAMATCHI 
THIRUMUTHU 
B BALU M SANTHI DEVI B BCNO 27-07-2001 919443862587 Indian OPEN SEAT

360700857 544081

ROHAN 
KUMAR 
PRADHAN

PRAFULLA 
KUMAR PRADHAN CHARUSILA PRADHAN BCNO 04-06-2000

480094371485
27 Indian OPEN SEAT

120206349 544109

MEDIGA 
DANIEL KIRAN 
KUMAR

MEDIGA VIJAYA 
KUMAR S K V PRASHANTHI BCNO 14-10-1999 919441029209 Indian OPEN SEAT

311014031 544120

SHINDE 
SHRUTIKA 
RAOSAHEB

RAOSAHEB 
SHINDE SHAILAJA SHINDE SCNO 07-12-1998 918419953678 Indian OPEN SEAT

410123543 544139 RESHMA R RAJKUMAR R SHANTHI R BCNO 08-05-1996 919952961928 Indian OPEN SEAT

410209097 544141
DHEEKSHIDHA
A M MUTHULINGAM V SHANTHI M SCNO 27-08-2000 919442261416 Indian OPEN SEAT

270211503 544147

R RITISH 
SUBRAMANIA
M T RAVI S CHITRA SCNO 22-07-2001 919556459089 Indian OPEN SEAT

411201368 544148 DHAARANI R RAGUPATHI P UMA S SCNO 27-07-2001 919843784143 Indian OPEN SEAT

281105041 544208 SARIKA S S
G SUTHEESH 
KUMAR T N SAJITRA BCNO 17-04-2000 916282479393 Indian OPEN SEAT

140302067 544210
KRITTIKA 
BARMAN

RAMENDRA 
NARAYAN 
BARMAN

SUMONA NAIDING 
BARMAN STNO 08-05-2000 916307064744 Indian OPEN SEAT
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230204873 544230
ASHUTOSH 
KUMAR

OMPRAKASH 
SHARMA SANJU DEVI GNNO 08-04-2001 918411831313 Indian OPEN SEAT

150242432 544248
PRASASTI 
SINHA RAKESH SINHA ANAMIKA SINHA GNNO 24-09-2001 919835374726 Indian OPEN SEAT

410212183 544252 MALINI M
MADHESWARAN 
G THANGAMANI M SCNO 09-07-2001 919498835426 Indian OPEN SEAT

420137208 544253
BANDI 
MANASA

BANDI 
SAMMAIAH BANDI ANITHA STNO 31-03-2001 919333333248 Indian OPEN SEAT

280405222 544295

FAHMA 
HANEENA 
MIFTHAS

HARIS ALIYAS 
MIFTHAS C P REJULA REHIMAN BCNO 22-05-2000 917306167533 Indian OPEN SEAT

380303229 544306
PARDEEP 
KUMAR PAWAN KUMAR BALVIR KAUR SCNO 22-12-2000 919464208542 Indian OPEN SEAT

420503484 544318
KALURI 
AKSHAYA

KALURI 
VENKATESHWARL
U KALURI BHAGYA BCNO 18-02-2000 919848436623 Indian OPEN SEAT

170304295 544341
RICHA 
PRADHAN

DHANIRAM 
PRADHAN JONO PRADHAN SCNO 27-05-2000 918210023586 Indian OPEN SEAT

311016143 544388

JAYBHAYE 
RITIKA 
SAINATH

SAINATH 
DAULATRAO 
JAYBHAYE RUPALI BCNO 09-06-2000 919322616565 Indian OPEN SEAT

300306447 544390 HONEY MODI BHADRESH MODI ANISHA MODI GNNO 05-10-1999 919826633375 Indian OPEN SEAT

420127963 544419
ARUN KUMAR 
BYRU EMMANUEL PADMA SCNO 24-09-2001

073094921807
30 Indian OPEN SEAT

441102508 544424
ANKESH 
KUMAR OM PRAKASH NIRMALA BCNO 18-02-1988 917753073070 Indian OPEN SEAT

410111245 544427 KEERTHIKA S SUBBIAH V MAHESWARI P BCNO 05-11-2000 919600096582 Indian OPEN SEAT

360702418 544442
HARSH 
CHHABRIA

KAMLESH 
CHHABRIA POOJA CHHABRIA GNNO 18-11-2000 919668006171 Indian OPEN SEAT

281203402 544460 NEERAJA K N NAVEEN JAYASREE BCNO 08-08-1998 919539678816 Indian OPEN SEAT
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410111229 544469

JYOTHSNA 
SHUCHI 
THEJAS

THEJ KUMAR 
RAJA KALPANA THEJKUMAR GNNO 30-03-2000 919962368380 NRI OPEN SEAT

310703922 544493

PATIL 
CHAITALI 
KAILAS KAILAS ARTI BCNO 10-08-2001 919922637137 Indian OPEN SEAT

120404266 544494
KILARI 
GIRIDHAR K KODANDAIAH K MOHANA SUNDARI BCNO 09-10-2000 919515976967 Indian OPEN SEAT

260300275 544524 ARPIT PRASAD RAJESH PRASAD SUNITA DEVI SCNO 05-06-2000 919608146235 Indian OPEN SEAT

330102053 544567

RODRICKS 
YEVGENY 
DOHLING 
WANKHAR

SIMONN PETER S 
DOHLING TORINA WANKHAR STNO 25-10-2000 919366553639 Indian OPEN SEAT

160105548 544577 MEHAK BIDDU JAI KISHAN KAMLESH SCNO 25-09-2000 919991200032 Indian OPEN SEAT

150224085 544586
RESHMA 
KUMARI

DINESH PRASAD 
GUPTA VERSHA DEVI BCPH 02-03-1996 916206409447 Indian OPEN SEAT

410211011 544606 SNEHA M MANI N SARAVANAPRIYA M BCNO 23-10-2001 919789199993 Indian OPEN SEAT

420300335 544608

BANOTH 
RASHMI 
GANDHI 
RATHOD

SHYAM PRASAD 
SINGH RADHIKA STNO 13-03-2002 919948188140 Indian OPEN SEAT

440202295 544617
JYOTI 
GAUTAM

KAREDIN PRASAD 
GAUTAM URMILA DEVI SCNO 20-01-1994 919452107358 Indian OPEN SEAT

410108640 544654 DEEKSHITHA R RAMESH S NIRMALA R BCNO 14-03-2001 919444309805 Indian OPEN SEAT
410803424 544690 SRIRAM V P VELMURUGAN P PUSHPA K R BCNO 14-07-2000 919443088316 Indian OPEN SEAT

200152484 544694 NISHANT SETH
SURENDER 
KUMAR KAMLESH DEVI SCNO 11-02-1998 919990234496 Indian OPEN SEAT

Page 6351 of 7016



LIST FOR EIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR STRAY VACANCY UG 2019 (OPEN SEAT)
Rollno Rank Name FatherName MotherName CandCat Dob mobileNo Nationality AppliedCounselling

170304593 544696
ALICE K 
CHAMPYA JAGAT CHAMPYA IBHA CHAMPYA STNO 27-06-1999 917999668905 Indian OPEN SEAT

281109928 544698 HIBA NAJEEM

NAJEEM 
MOHAMMED 
ASHRAF NEENA NAJEEM BCNO 29-06-2001 919446619072 Indian OPEN SEAT

200120726 544734

JEMIMA 
CHERIYAN 
MATHEW

CHERIYAN T 
MATHEW

LOYIS CHERIYAN 
MATHEW GNNO 26-07-2001 917508000419 Indian OPEN SEAT

311504174 544739

RUPANAWAR 
SAKSHI 
VINAYAK

VINAYAK 
RUPANAWAR KALPNA BCNO 10-06-2002 919822651234 Indian OPEN SEAT

350200318 544742
PELESANUO 
KIRE NEIBA KIRE KATENI KIRE STNO 17-12-2001 919378065914 Indian OPEN SEAT

410303262 544754

SAKTHI 
MAGESWARI 
M MURUGAN VEMBU BCNO 13-05-2001 919842383255 Indian OPEN SEAT

410101711 544757
MANIKANDAN 
M MARIAPPAN R SOMASUNDARI M BCNO 08-02-1999 919566651104 Indian OPEN SEAT

280201276 544807 VAISHNAVI P R RAVI P R SREEKALA M L BCNO 14-05-2001 919947305588 Indian OPEN SEAT

230103152 544825 AHBA RAZA SHAHID RAZA SHAYISTA RAZA GNNO 27-09-2001
578698738157
86 Indian OPEN SEAT

440814829 544861
PRAGATI 
MISHRA RANDHIR MISHRA SUDHA MISHRA GNNO 01-08-2001 919140313854 Indian OPEN SEAT

311208297 544883

INGLE 
MAYURI 
PRAKASHRAO PRAKASHRAO INDU SCNO 06-04-2001 918975541371 Indian OPEN SEAT

270222981 544885
BHOOMIKA D 
KORI DANAPPA KORI NIVEDITA D B GNNO 02-10-2001 919901769538 Indian OPEN SEAT

230100808 544902 ISHA BHOOP SINGH SHANTA BCNO 16-07-2001 919306774065 Indian OPEN SEAT
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410120327 544910 DIVYA R
RAGUNATHAN A 
V SEETHALAKSHMI N GNNO 12-10-2001 919962159608 Indian OPEN SEAT

120200171 544919
DAMARAKULA 
JOSH MARTIN

DAMARAKULA 
YOSEPHU

DAMARAKULA 
SUVARNALATHA BCNO 11-07-2001 919381626193 Indian OPEN SEAT

170301859 544925
ANJALI 
THAKUR

RAMCHANDRA 
THAKUR KIRAN LATA THAKUR STNO 02-02-2001 916263220566 Indian OPEN SEAT

280907163 544926
FADIL M 
FAIZAL FAIZAL M IKBAL JASMIN K BCNO 28-07-2001 919895155434 Indian OPEN SEAT

120200545 544945
SHAIK NIDA 
FAZLEEN

SHAIK FAROOQ 
AHAMED

SHAIK SHABANA 
BEGUM BCNO 11-08-2001 919618313437 Indian OPEN SEAT

460300377 544953
SRAYASHI 
CHAKRABORTY

JOYDIP KUMAR 
CHAKRABORTY

SUSHMITA 
CHAKRABORTY GNNO 21-09-1998 918617655493 Indian OPEN SEAT

310411255 544967

SHEJWAL 
PRANAY 
MADHUKAR MADHUKAR MADHUMATI SCNO 08-03-2000 919404514565 Indian OPEN SEAT

411304034 544991
VIJAYALAKSH
MI S SEENIVASAN V CHANDRA S GNNO 21-12-2000 919842799000 Indian OPEN SEAT

200111589 545010
ADITI 
KASHYAP

ISHWAR DUTT 
KASHYAP ASHA KASHYAP SCNO 03-09-2000 919821674225 Indian OPEN SEAT

460809902 545026
SHREYA 
SIKDAR

DEBABRATA 
SIKDAR

SUCHISMITA NASKAR 
SIKDAR GNNO 25-04-1997 917076555803 Indian OPEN SEAT

270239625 545027
POOJA SHREE 
S LATE SRINIVAS M DHANALAKSHMI A SCNO 15-12-2001 919611832442 Indian OPEN SEAT

270212040 545028 KUSHI K S
SHARATH 
CHANDRA K N RASHMI M T GNNO 20-04-2001 919741406580 Indian OPEN SEAT

460816704 545040
GOURAB 
MONDAL KARTICK MONDAL MAYA MONDAL SCNO 28-03-1996 09051981147 Indian OPEN SEAT

300304526 545046

ROHIT 
CHANDRAVAN
SHI

GOVERDHAN 
CHANDRAVANSHI

SANGEETA 
CHANDRAVANSHI SCNO 29-11-1999 917247314728 Indian OPEN SEAT
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150214117 545061 AMAN KUMAR RAJIV KUMAR VEENA SINGH GNNO 20-04-2001 919534911114 Indian OPEN SEAT

150214981 545070
MONA 
KUMARI

CHITRANJAN 
KUMAR KANCHAN KUMARI SCNO 29-11-1999 919430637048 Indian OPEN SEAT

410123701 545079 SHALINI SIVARAMULU MAHALAKSMI BCNO 22-11-2000 919176661239 Indian OPEN SEAT

220701452 545091
VANDANA 
MENAT GOVIND MENAT KOMAL MENAT STNO 13-02-2000 919662088102 Indian OPEN SEAT

460813204 545095
PRIYANKA 
PRASAD

JAGINDER 
PRASAD GEETA PRASAD SCNO 27-07-2000 919433524454 Indian OPEN SEAT

420118362 545122
NAGULA SAI 
ROSHAN

NAGULA 
BADRINATH NAGULA JYOTHI BCNO 14-09-2001 919133795423 Indian OPEN SEAT

280202547 545124 MITHRA BINU BINU GOPAL SEENA BINU BCNO 22-03-2001 919605898881 Indian OPEN SEAT

410121108 545162
BRINDHA 
DEVI M B BALU UMAMAHESWARI BCNO 26-02-2002 919944466004 Indian OPEN SEAT

270701192 545163 H RAJKUSHAL DR M R HARISH VANI K GNNO 17-10-2001 919448323157 Indian OPEN SEAT

200144042 545189 JOOHI VERMA
ASHWANI 
KUMAR VERMA SUNITA RANI VERMA SCNO 24-05-2000 919871032690 Indian OPEN SEAT

460102555 545201 AYAN PAUL AMAR PAUL NUPUR PAUL BCNO 13-08-1998 917044117561 Indian OPEN SEAT

200113916 545234 PARTH ADARSH KUMAR SEEMA SCNO 15-09-2001 918377979560 Indian OPEN SEAT

380100267 545259
AMOL 
RATTAN KAUR PARAMPAL SINGH VARINDER PAL KAUR GNNO 30-03-2001 918727800481 Indian OPEN SEAT

270230433 545261 BRINDA T
THUKKARAM 
RAO V PADMAVATHY BAI BCNO 14-07-2001 916360568922 Indian OPEN SEAT

120102052 545263

TADIPARTHI 
ANGEL 
PAVITHRA

TADIPARTHI 
SAMUEL TADIPARTHI MERCY SCNO 09-03-2001 916281467311 Indian OPEN SEAT

440106713 545277 SHELLY SAGAR ARUN KUMAR REKHA DEVI SCNO 15-11-1997 919105576491 Indian OPEN SEAT
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300303907 545314
ABHIJEET 
KANADE ARJUN KANADE BANA BAI KANADE SCNO 27-06-1999 919424062085 Indian OPEN SEAT

280309377 545320
NANDANA 
DELEEP

K S DELEEP 
KUMAR MINI C N SCNO 24-08-2001 919847777812 Indian OPEN SEAT

220802719 545322
SHRUTI 
DADHICH SOHAN DADHICH PINKI DADHICH GNNO 31-07-2001 919377257711 Indian OPEN SEAT

200137284 545326 NANDITA RAJESH BATRA SANJU BATRA GNNO 19-02-2002 919350839479 Indian OPEN SEAT

140205569 545332
PRIYANKA 
NARAH KIRENDRA NARAH NIBEDITA NARAH STNO 18-10-1998 918486939301 Indian OPEN SEAT

300305203 545375
LAVISHA 
BAGHEL

KUSHALSINGH 
BAGHEL URMILA BAGHEL STNO 24-04-2001 919425969825 Indian OPEN SEAT

420108541 545381 P NEELAM P MOTILAL P SABITA BAI SCNO 27-02-1998 919000802097 Indian OPEN SEAT

310800577 545400
FAAIZA 
GAWANKAR FIROZ SHABANA GNNO 09-11-2001 918381027999 Indian OPEN SEAT

240102134 545404 RISHAV RANA
KARTAR SINGH 
RANA SHITLA DEVI STNO 03-08-2001 919418835015 Indian OPEN SEAT

311511596 545409 NISHA ANSARI
MOHMMAD 
RASHID ANSARI MUZAMMIL ANSARI BCNO 11-03-2000 918308454973 Indian OPEN SEAT

410115054 545413 GAUTHAM R RAJASEKAR SRIVIDYA BCNO 15-05-2001 917338711505 Indian OPEN SEAT

420122218 545439

PRIYADARSHA
NI KANCHAN 
PANDIT SHANKAR PANDIT GEETA PANDIT BCNO 01-12-2001 918897508157 Indian OPEN SEAT

460102053 545443 PUJA SARKAR
SAMBHU NATH 
SARKAR SHIKHA SARKAR SCNO 23-10-1999 919679151107 Indian OPEN SEAT

410210866 545448 SRIMATHI G S SEKAR T M GOMATHI PRIYA G S BCNO 02-07-2002 919677517820 Indian OPEN SEAT

270238346 545463

SHAIK 
MOHAMED 
SAMEER

SHAIK 
MEHABOOB 
BASHA

SHAIK SHAHEEN 
SULTHANA BCNO 08-03-2002 919343567312 Indian OPEN SEAT

281104015 545474 RESHIKA N
R NAGALINGAM 
PILLAI H UMA BCNO 17-02-2002 919037957113 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311800430 545484

MALI 
BHAGYESH 
LAXMAN LAXMAN MALI VANITA MALI BCNO 08-02-2002 919067949994 Indian OPEN SEAT

410108694 545506
SANDRA 
NIXON NIXON BEENA NIXON BCNO 19-01-2002 919283160955 Indian OPEN SEAT

280702142 545520
FATHIMA 
FAUJU M S SIRAJUDEEN M A HAZEENA SIRAJUDEEN BCNO 18-11-1999 919947269626 Indian OPEN SEAT

280300528 545580
KARISHMA K 
ANAND USHANANDAN

RETNAVALLY 
USHANANDAN SCNO 18-07-2000 919961151968 Indian OPEN SEAT

311309192 545592

VAISHNAVI 
VIJAYKUMAR 
AHER VIJAYKUMAR VAISHALI BCNO 10-03-2001 919689627626 Indian OPEN SEAT

270200026 545629 V SONA L VASU V PRAMILA SCNO 08-08-2001 918553701684 Indian OPEN SEAT

311013992 545731
SHAGUFTABA
NU KHAN

KIFAYATULLAH 
KHAN NOORBANO KHAN GNNO 11-09-2001 917506799616 Indian OPEN SEAT

280801884 545742
JENNIFER 
EILEEN JOY

JOY VIJAYKUMAR 
GEORGE MEREENA JOY GNNO 24-05-2001 919446259725 NRI OPEN SEAT

221001292 545771

PATEL 
DHRUTIKUMA
RI BHAGUBHAI BHAGUBHAI FALGUNIBEN STNO 24-04-2000 919879545098 Indian OPEN SEAT

440301652 545798
SHASHANK 
SHARMA ANIL KUMAR NEERU SHARMA GNNO 09-11-2000 918958575075 Indian OPEN SEAT

410115402 545819
S SRI 
MEENASHI V SETHURAMAN S UNNAMALAI GNNO 12-10-2001 919894603369 Indian OPEN SEAT

260201592 545839

RANJANA 
VITHI 
SAWAIYAN

RANBIR 
SAWAIYAN SONA SAWAIYAN STNO 23-11-2000 919771826048 Indian OPEN SEAT

311402766 545967

TEJASWI 
MANOHAR 
MOHITE

MANOHAR 
MOHITE KAMAL MOHITE SCNO 02-06-1998 918104496595 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270240189 545971
MONAL PRIYA 
B S

SHANMUGAM B 
D MANJULA B S BCNO 26-09-2000 919443688905 Indian OPEN SEAT

270202352 545984 MAHALAXMI TIPPANNA PADMAVATI STNO 01-05-2001 919964649091 Indian OPEN SEAT

420107150 546005

MESSU 
SRAVANA 
BHARGAVI

MESSU 
RAMANADHAM

MESSU VENKATA 
LAKSHMI STNO 30-08-2001 919491045418 Indian OPEN SEAT

200100853 546066 JYOTIKA SONI
YADAV KUMAR 
SONI SHARDA SCNO 05-06-1999 917217812255 Indian OPEN SEAT

170305244 546102 NAVIN LAHRE
GOPI CHAND 
LAHRE GEETA LAHRE SCNO 03-01-2001 918462025098 Indian OPEN SEAT

390103302 546110
KASHISH 
ASWANI

LAL CHAND 
ASWANI VINITA ASWANI GNNO 05-04-2000 917073069478 Indian OPEN SEAT

440807049 546160
SYED TAHA 
RIZVI

NOORUZZAMA 
RIZVI UZMA RIZVI GNNO 03-01-2002 919628907797 Indian OPEN SEAT

120602153 546166
KALVA SRI 
TRAYAKSHARI

KALVA V 
UMAMAHESH 
KUMAR KALVA M SRIVALLI GNNO 01-01-2001 919866555129 Indian OPEN SEAT

280807861 546174 FARZEENA T P RASHEED M FOUSIA T T BCNO 16-03-1998 919847918848 Indian OPEN SEAT

281100020 546191
RIZWAN R 
MOHAMMED

ABDUL KARIM 
RAFI SHEEJA J BCNO 08-12-2001 918136842117 Indian OPEN SEAT

311019083 546205 ANKITA YADAV
LALBAHADUR 
YADAV RAJKUMARI YADAV BCNO 31-08-2000 919175511708 Indian OPEN SEAT

200129801 546233
MUSKAN 
MUNDHRA BAJRANG LAL RAJNI GNNO 01-02-2000 919354274046 Indian OPEN SEAT

390348903 546263 MAGAN SINGH RAMAVTAR BALA DEVI BCNO 23-01-2000 918741842044 Indian OPEN SEAT

380100426 546306
VARINDER 
KAUR SUCHA SINGH GURJIT KAUR GNNO 20-09-2002 917598539405 Indian OPEN SEAT

250102310 546320
ISHEETA 
NAYAK

SANJAY KUMAR 
NAYAK RAJLAXMI NAYAK GNNO 10-12-2000 917879486540 Indian OPEN SEAT
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410118230 546331 AATHMIKA A

ANANTHA 
RAMAKRISHNAN 
N REVATHY P GNNO 20-07-2002 919710422332 Indian OPEN SEAT

420103455 546339
SHARATH 
GURIGALLA LAXMAIAH HAMSAMMA SCNO 29-06-2000 919441119182 Indian OPEN SEAT

281200143 546369
SREELEKSHMI 
SREEKUMAR M G SREEKUMAR SRINIDHI K C BCNO 09-06-2000 919447908537 Indian OPEN SEAT

310806787 546422
KUMBHAR 
SRUSHTI SUNIL SUNIL AMARAJA BCNO 16-10-2001 919372640350 Indian OPEN SEAT

220802960 546503

STUTI 
CHANDRAKAN
TBHAI SHAH

CHANDRAKANTB
HAI J SHAH

ANURADHA 
CHANDRAKANTBHAI 
SHAH GNNO 16-01-2002 919925240233 Indian OPEN SEAT

300403408 546580
MOHD TAHA 
RAFI

MOHD RAFI 
ULLAH RESHMA RAFI BCNO 03-01-2001 919981958721 Indian OPEN SEAT

440814004 546588 YASHI GUPTA
KAMLESH 
KUMAR GUPTA NEETA GUPTA EWNO 10-08-2000 919129390051 Indian OPEN SEAT

440819165 546624
ADITYA 
CHAURASIA

RAM NARESH 
CHAURASIA ANJU CHAURASIA BCNO 09-11-2001 919451135186 Indian OPEN SEAT

260305214 546638 KIRTI MADHU RAJESH MADHUMEETA SAHAY GNNO 21-04-2002 917765020426 Indian OPEN SEAT

280814668 546692
BHARATH 
DANESH K G DANESH K JAYASREE SCNO 21-05-1999 919497760742 Indian OPEN SEAT

270217018 546709 PALLAVI A
ANANTANATH 
JAVALI LATHAMANJARI N BCNO 20-06-2001 919980852636 Indian OPEN SEAT

311500530 546733

PANKAJ 
BALIRAM 
CHAUHAN

BALIRAM 
CHAUHAN LILAWATI CHAUHAN BCNO 17-02-1999 917030274612 Indian OPEN SEAT

160104596 546794 K SHIPHRAH T V KATHIRAVAN M ELIZABETH SOBHIA GNNO 22-10-2001 919872811343 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270234989 546831 M N MONISHA T M NAGENDRA J NIRMALA NAGENDRA SCNO 13-10-2001 917760016610 Indian OPEN SEAT

270204189 546851

SHEFALI 
DEVARAJ 
KHARATMAL DEVARAJ S K MEENAKSHI D K SCNO 28-11-2001 919845127115 Indian OPEN SEAT

410606587 546871 SWETHA SENTHIL KUMAR VASUKI BCNO 13-04-2002 919789386738 Indian OPEN SEAT

440707266 546872
AMISHA 
SONKER

VINOD KUMAR 
SONKER URMILA SONKER SCNO 11-12-1999 917398700157 Indian OPEN SEAT

311020615 546889

CREADO 
CHARLENE 
FARHAD FARHAD COLETE GNNO 26-01-2001 919082303381 Indian OPEN SEAT

281111229 546928 ATHUL P S

N 
PREMACHANDRA
N SREEJA D S GNNO 25-07-2001 919446809319 Indian OPEN SEAT

220808477 546969

SHAH 
DHRUMI 
VIRENKUMAR VIRENKUMAR MEGHANABEN GNNO 30-05-2002

911932715232
3 Indian OPEN SEAT

311806712 547030

MRUDULA 
NARESHCHAN
DRA KAWALE

NARESHCHANDRA 
 KAWALE PRAFULLATA SCNO 02-07-2001 919820271296 Indian OPEN SEAT

260305886 547046
HARSH 
AKHOURI

MANOJ KUMAR 
AKHOURI VINITA AKHOURI GNNO 13-08-2000 919122586478 Indian OPEN SEAT

170305063 547153
ANKIT KUMAR 
DAS

MUKTESHWAR 
PRASAD DAS SUMAN DAS SCNO 26-03-2000 918770084376 Indian OPEN SEAT

260100315 547166
DEBARPAN 
MANDAL

TAPAN KUMAR 
MANDAL ASIMA MANDAL GNNO 14-03-2001 919434941400 Indian OPEN SEAT

450300746 547171
SHAHBAAZ 
HASHMI

SHAHNAWAJ 
HASHMI HALIMA BCNO 16-03-1993 919568271995 Indian OPEN SEAT

220804052 547185
TAMBOLI 
VIRAL

TAMBOLI 
SANTOSHBHAI TAMBOLI KAVITABEN BCNO 22-02-2002 919586916762 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311002206 547224

KHAN 
KHUSHBU 
ASIF ALI ASIF ALI NARGIS BANU GNNO 27-06-2000

951883694295
18 Indian OPEN SEAT

420127743 547238
KANDI 
KEERTHI MADDILETI MAHESWARY BCPH 10-06-2000 919704425672 Indian OPEN SEAT

390504863 547239
STANZIN 
LZADON

KONCHOK 
TSEWANG TSERING DOLKAR STNO 11-10-1999 919667138718 Indian OPEN SEAT

220800998 547240
SAUMYA 
SINGH

NIRAJKUMAR 
SINGH BHARTIBEN SINGH GNNO 26-04-1999 919099711172 Indian OPEN SEAT

130101846 547258 TOKO JIRDUM TOKO BABU TOKO ANA STNO 20-12-1999 919577626639 Indian OPEN SEAT

281109001 547266
ASHNA 
ALBERT T ALBERT BEENA T PHILOMINA BCNO 30-09-1999 916282921570 Indian OPEN SEAT

170300865 547274
AAKRUTI BALI 
GEDAM SHARAD KUMAR USHA GEDAM SCNO 23-09-1999 917389707503 Indian OPEN SEAT

411305666 547279
SINDHUMATHI 
 P

PANNEERSELVAM 
 A CHELLATHAI P SCNO 13-02-2000 919442133619 Indian OPEN SEAT

210100357 547282

MONALI 
MOHAN 
GOKHARANKA
R

MOHAN 
BHANUDAS 
GOKHARANKAR

MOHINI MOHAN 
GOKHARANKAR BCNO 18-12-1999 917083223246 Indian OPEN SEAT

460900158 547301
BISHAL 
NARJINARY DILIP NARJINARY BITHIKA NARJINARY STNO 19-05-2000 917076002479 Indian OPEN SEAT

310602101 547302

PAWAR 
SHRUTIKA 
VIJAYSING

VIJAYSING 
GULABSING 
PAWAR DIPIKA STNO 23-12-1999 919545450291 Indian OPEN SEAT

120102861 547307
PENDEM 
SUPRIYA DEVI

PENDEM 
VENKATA SWAMY KUNALA MARIYAMMA SCNO 15-07-1999 919652494226 Indian OPEN SEAT

411400623 547311 JAYASURYA J JAYASANKAR V KALAIVANI M BCNO 09-05-2001 916383764524 Indian OPEN SEAT

410910979 547314 RAMAPRIYA G GOVINDHARAJ D KRISHNAMMAL G BCNO 06-05-2001 919943273212 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120509284 547317
DONDAPATI 
JOHITHA

DONDAPATI 
CHANDRA 
SRINIVAS

DONDAPATI 
NARAYANAMMA SCNO 09-08-2000 919849601454 Indian OPEN SEAT

160100462 547342 BRIJ PAL JAGIR RAM SUNITA DEVI SCNO 18-11-1998 918396872535 Indian OPEN SEAT

120302031 547363
ANGALAKURT
HI AMITH

ANGALAKURTHI 
VENKATAKRISHN
A PRASAD

ANGALAKURTHI 
SHALINI THABITHA SCNO 07-03-2001 919492781178 Indian OPEN SEAT

440502588 547377
MAKWANA 
RAJ NANDLAL

NANDLAL 
MAKWANA MANISHA BCNO 12-03-2001 917985086376 Indian OPEN SEAT

420114590 547428
MUSKAAN 
TABASSUM

MOHAMMED 
NIZAMUDDIN PARVEEN SULTANA GNPH 17-05-2001 919494218780 Indian OPEN SEAT

390505499 547465
KRATIKA 
GUPTA

MANISH KUMAR 
GUPTA PRITIJA GUPTA GNNO 25-11-2000 919565126315 Indian OPEN SEAT

411300998 547501 KIRUTHIKA M MURUGESAN P MUTHUMALAI P SCNO 11-12-2000 918883799893 Indian OPEN SEAT

150102276 547511 ANKIT
LALESH KUMAR 
MANDAL SANJU DEVI BCNO 04-03-2001 919973635188 Indian OPEN SEAT

311123123 547516
SHREYASH C 
JAMBHULKAR

CHANDRASHEKHA
R JAYSHREE SCNO 22-09-2000 918999016797 Indian OPEN SEAT

420503297 547523
DANTHALA 
MADHAVI

DANTHALA 
SRINIVASULU DANTHALA NAGAMANI BCNO 23-07-2001 919948475515 Indian OPEN SEAT

280308202 547535

RENJANA P 
RADHAKRISHN
AN

RADHAKRISHNAN 
P K SHERLY P K SCNO 04-09-2000 919074290782 Indian OPEN SEAT

310702753 547541

SAPKALE 
SHUBHAM 
SATISH SATISH ANITA STNO 18-11-2000 917218977707 Indian OPEN SEAT

420102716 547543
BODDU SAI 
CHARAN

BODDU 
SHANKARAIAH BODDU SHAILAJA BCNO 01-12-1999 918790032302 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311501679 547589

ANUSHKA 
DILEEP 
KUMAR SINGH

DILEEP KUMAR 
SINGH SANGEETA SINGH BCNO 17-07-2001 919021182062 Indian OPEN SEAT

311800905 547596

KHIRADE 
DHANASHREE 
UMESH UMESH URMILA BCPH 10-12-1999 919270432761 Indian OPEN SEAT

410902734 547605
SWATHISAKTH
I S

SENTHAMILCHELV
AN C KAVITHA S SCNO 17-01-2001 919994973689 Indian OPEN SEAT

280304623 547656
EDWIN 
MICHAEL

KALLARAKKAL 
THOMAS 
MICHAEL RANI BCNO 01-08-2000 917356216749 Indian OPEN SEAT

220802516 547694

CHAKKIWALA 
HADIYA 
KHADIJA KHALIL AHMED MAKSUDA BCNO 31-07-2000 919664669189 Indian OPEN SEAT

370106125 547701 G ASWITHA M GNANAVEL G SARATHA BCNO 05-08-1999 919843697077 Indian OPEN SEAT

120600401 547766

TEKU KANAKA 
MAHA 
LAKSHMI 
HIMA BINDU

TEKU MAHA 
LAKSHMI NAIDU

TEKU VEERA VENKATA 
SATYAVATHI BCNO 04-09-2001 919676719189 Indian OPEN SEAT

230100241 547770
KANISHKA 
SINGH PADAM SINGH ANURADHA SINGH SCNO 12-01-2001 917217726411 Indian OPEN SEAT

311009395 547804
PULI PAVITRA 
ARAVIND

PULI ARAVIND 
HANUMANDLU

PULI SWAPNA 
ARAVIND GNNO 16-12-2001 919869031661 Indian OPEN SEAT

260310360 547810
SAURAV 
KUMAR

ASHUTOSH 
KUMAR PUSHPA DEVI GNPH 10-12-1998 919113171861 Indian OPEN SEAT

411405094 547843
RAKSHANA 
SAMBAVI J T JAGANNATH J THAMARAI CHELVI R SCNO 07-06-2002 919994783141 Indian OPEN SEAT
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200110919 547869
RANIYA 
ABDUL JABBAR ABDUL JABBAR AFROZ JAHAN GNNO 06-01-2000 918860019734 Indian OPEN SEAT

270803463 547930
G LAKSHMI 
MANOGNA G AJAY KUMAR G PADMA BCNO 15-05-2002 919902578749 Indian OPEN SEAT

260310383 547973

SAKSHEE 
VINAY 
MAHARAJ

VINAY SHANKAR 
MAHARAJ SEEMA MAHARAJ GNNO 31-01-2001 919433031210 Indian OPEN SEAT

420300609 547978
DHANAVAN 
BALAJI

DHANAVAN 
SHANKAR

DHANAVAN 
BHADRAMMA STNO 26-03-2000 919182620973 Indian OPEN SEAT

411203330 547986 SANJAY A
ARUNMOZHITHEV
AN PORCHELVI BCNO 30-01-2002 919486682669 Indian OPEN SEAT

420202962 547990

RASURI 
THARSHIK 
KUMAR

RASURI 
LAXMINARAYANA RASURI RENUKA SCNO 21-03-2000 918328532804 Indian OPEN SEAT

440808916 548002 HARSH NAYAK
RAMAKANT 
NAYAK SANGEETA NAYAK STNO 14-05-2000 917572077395 Indian OPEN SEAT

270224015 548003 CHIRANTH N
NARAYANA 
SWAMY B S VARALAKSHMI P BCNO 16-07-1998 919900180400 Indian OPEN SEAT

410112155 548024
TAHASEEN 
BEGUM W ABDUL WAHAB A HALEEMA I BCNO 17-01-2001 919710043137 Indian OPEN SEAT

450203497 548031
PRAGATI 
CHANDRA

PUSHKAR 
CHANDRA RENU CHANDRA SCNO 30-07-1998 917055173913 Indian OPEN SEAT

380301055 548041
SAKSHI 
CHAUHAN SUNIL KUMAR VARSHA SCNO 15-01-2002 919988918283 Indian OPEN SEAT

281101210 548064

LAKSHMI 
DEVADAS 
PURUSHOTHA
MAN

PURUSHOTHAMA
N DEVADAS SREEJA DEVADAS BCNO 20-06-2001 918848248001 Indian OPEN SEAT

281115891 548084 A ANAGHA E R APPUKUTTAN K M VIJI SCNO 14-01-2000 919744175656 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270240876 548089
ADITYA 
BELLUDI UMAPATHI G KSHAMA GM BCNO 20-09-1997 917899115841 Indian OPEN SEAT

300202619 548096 ASHWIN GARG DS GARG MEENA DEVI SCNO 28-07-2000 917224017038 Indian OPEN SEAT

310802827 548099

DHEDE 
SHRINATH 
PRAVIN PRAVIN JYOTI BCNO 19-08-2001 917756818723 Indian OPEN SEAT

460811167 548104
CHANDRIKA 
SAMANTA SAMAR SAMANTA KABITA JANA GNNO 26-09-1999 919764334229 Indian OPEN SEAT

170102668 548106
HRISHITA 
DHARMIK DINESH DHARMIK PRITI DHARMIK GNNO 22-08-2002 917974799322 Indian OPEN SEAT

150236726 548135
FARHEEN 
YAWER

MD ABBAS 
ANSARI

YASMIN JAHAN 
BEGUM BCNO 17-09-1999 918409582889 Indian OPEN SEAT

200149714 548206 PREETY BHAGWAN DASS REKHA SCNO 14-08-1999 919899520033 Indian OPEN SEAT

410106392 548208
HARIVIGNESH 
M MURUGESAN B VANITHASREE R BCNO 05-11-2001 919629099894 Indian OPEN SEAT

460827099 548242 TIASA DAS
BINDUKISHOR 
DAS SHRABANI DAS GNNO 14-04-1998 916307064744 Indian OPEN SEAT

200129992 548270 DEEKSHA OMVEER SINGH SUMAN YADAV BCNO 14-10-1998 918076769362 Indian OPEN SEAT

200118457 548285 RIYA PENTH SATYA PRAKASH SUSHMA PENTH SCNO 03-06-2001 919891906096 Indian OPEN SEAT

120517168 548293
VASIMALLA 
ANVITHA DAS PRABHU DAS JOSHNA BCNO 11-08-2001 919441471584 Indian OPEN SEAT

420134287 548308
TIPPANA 
DEEPIKA

TIPPANA 
KRISHNA REDDY TIPPANA ARUNA EWNO 26-08-2001 919704856848 Indian OPEN SEAT

120600532 548357
SUSMITA 
RANI DAS

KALYAN KUMAR 
DAS MADHABI DAS SCNO 16-10-1999 916296594858 Indian OPEN SEAT

270238410 548364 LOLA KAKDE JAYANTH K V VEENA JAYANTH BCNO 01-02-2001 919886711342 Indian OPEN SEAT

460300568 548365
SURAIYA 
ANJUMAN

MD SAFIUL 
HAQUE MAMTAZ BEGUM BCNO 05-03-2000 918250258548 Indian OPEN SEAT
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440702161 548370
SNEHA 
GAUTAM VIMAL KUMAR SHAILZA GAUTAM SCNO 12-03-2002 917239050481 Indian OPEN SEAT

420500597 548381
GUDURI 
NIHARIKA

GUDURI 
VENKATA SURYA 
NARAYANA RAJU GUDURI RAJESHWARI GNNO 21-09-2001 919404127416 Indian OPEN SEAT

120304149 548420
PULIPATI 
VINAY

PULIPATI 
VENKATA SIVA 
NARAYANA PULIPATI SUNEETHA GNNO 24-05-2001 919440474582 Indian OPEN SEAT

311010556 548427
SAAD SALIM 
USMANI SALIM USMANI SHAZIA USMANI GNNO 17-04-2000 919920969870 Indian OPEN SEAT

420200146 548438

PALAPARTHI 
HRITHIK 
JOSHUA P RANJAN KUMAR SHELLY HENNA SCNO 07-08-2002 918790216713 Indian OPEN SEAT

460102783 548454 ANANNYA ROY
BIDYUT KUMAR 
ROY PROTIMA ROY SCNO 17-04-2000 919831259936 Indian OPEN SEAT

150217066 548476
VIKASH 
GAURAV DEO BANSH RAI LALSA GAURAV GNNO 21-05-1994 919304125411 Indian OPEN SEAT

280607464 548510 NEENU V S B SOMAN KANI C VILASINI STNO 29-10-1999 919656114228 Indian OPEN SEAT

200151419 548513
MUSKAN 
SINGHI MANOJ SINGHI USHA SINGHI GNNO 16-12-2000 918920876354 Indian OPEN SEAT

270240953 548577
MRIDHU 
SHREE V VINODH A V BINDHU GNNO 12-01-2001 919900016103 Indian OPEN SEAT

200114883 548584 UPASANA RAMESH KUMAR SANJU DEVI GNNO 16-04-2002 919896079714 Indian OPEN SEAT

220901305 548619 ANVITA SINHA NAVIN SINHA RASHMI SINHA BCNO 26-10-2000
265299797926
52 Indian OPEN SEAT

411207080 548629
D RADHA 
KRISHNAN R DINAKARAN

V RAJESWARI 
VELUSAMY SCNO 09-02-2001 919445584354 Indian OPEN SEAT

411402202 548635
A HARISH 
SEHWAG

A ANANTHA 
VIJAYAN A PADMAJOTHI GNNO 04-11-2001 919443264581 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270401705 548713 DIVYA J M
JAYAPPA R 
MALAVALLI SAROJA BCNO 23-09-2000 919538009691 Indian OPEN SEAT

120604901 548720
POTNNUR 
VENKATESHH P SRINIVAS LOCHELA AMMANNA BCNO 14-06-1999 918106061976 Indian OPEN SEAT

440810440 548751 SHRISHTI RAI SATYENDRA RAI SEEMA RAI GNNO 05-03-1999 917754032506 Indian OPEN SEAT

280305083 548757
ELIZABETH 
BENNY BENNY PAUL SHEEBA BENNY GNNO 02-04-2001 919400631989 Indian OPEN SEAT

270231725 548800
SHAIK 
NOORESABA

SHAIK 
MOHAMMAD 
RAFI SHAIK SAJIDA BCNO 16-10-2000 918309935293 Indian OPEN SEAT

450103780 548808 SHUBHANGI
MANOJ KUMAR 
TYAGI ANITA TYAGI GNNO 24-08-2000 919084258002 Indian OPEN SEAT

280309105 548814 SARATH SHAN SHAN K O SINDHU N N SCNO 28-10-1999 919400301719 Indian OPEN SEAT

270227677 548825 SUHAS MONLI MOHAN KUMAR LEELAVATHI K V SCNO 23-03-2001 919449425015 Indian OPEN SEAT

200147013 548826
BHARTI 
KUMARI KISHOR KUMAR INDU DEVI BCNO 19-03-1999 918851694774 Indian OPEN SEAT

460828638 548834
ANANYA 
PURKAIT

ALOKE KUMAR 
PURKAIT KALYANI PURKAIT SCNO 14-03-2001 918697633414 Indian OPEN SEAT

120609386 548858

DANDA 
PUSHPA 
LATHA

DANDA JAYA 
PRAKASH DANDA LOVA KUMARI SCNO 06-05-2002 918978206580 Indian OPEN SEAT

390512978 548868 ISHIKA NAG VIPIN NAG MONIKA NAG GNNO 25-04-2001 917230011786 Indian OPEN SEAT

300307808 548873
YASHASWINI 
PUROHIT

RAJENDRA 
PUROHIT MANISHA PUROHIT GNNO 10-05-2001 919509173246 Indian OPEN SEAT

390338323 548885
AKSHAT 
SHARMA DILIP SHARMA SUNITA SHARMA GNNO 03-01-2002 917568129851 Indian OPEN SEAT

270228249 548934 HARSHITHA B BYRAPPA G PRABHAVATHI K R BCPH 06-01-2001 919902272926 Indian OPEN SEAT

411302798 548935
PRIYADARSHNI 
 R

RAVI 
MUNISWAMY REKHA R SCNO 21-08-2001 919944439136 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270607790 548958
ZEEBA 
PARVEEN

AZAD ALI 
DHINDUR FAMIDA KHANUM BCNO 22-06-2001 917975698499 Indian OPEN SEAT

300401331 548976 TANU VATS SARVESH VATS POOJA VATS GNNO 10-12-2001 919827016128 Indian OPEN SEAT
410702903 549016 JEFFIE J P JONES RAJ P PENINA D BCNO 30-08-2001 919500610331 Indian OPEN SEAT

420121354 549018
KAPARTHI 
AKSHAY VENKAT AMRUTHA SCNO 07-12-2001 919640488412 Indian OPEN SEAT

150238708 549021 RAHUL RAJ SUSHIL KUMAR MEENA DEVI SCNO 27-03-1999 918979855370 Indian OPEN SEAT

200129791 549034 ROSHAN SAH
JAGAT NARAIN 
SAH PRABHAWATI DEVI STNO 25-03-2001 919868105897 Indian OPEN SEAT

410300173 549060
MADHUMITHA 
 K S J SIVAKUMAR T JAYANTHI S GNNO 26-02-2002 919443445309 Indian OPEN SEAT

410120331 549085
VISHAL 
PRASANNA V

V V 
CHINNAPPARAJU K GAYATHRI SCNO 10-06-2000 919840222455 Indian OPEN SEAT

460810733 549100 RISHIKA SINGH RAMBALAK SINGH KANCHANLATA SINGH GNNO 16-07-2000 919007408718 Indian OPEN SEAT
280604308 549110 ABILY P PRASAD P SABITHA PRASAD SCNO 06-10-1999 917012689859 Indian OPEN SEAT

440815614 549112
MOHAMMED 
YAWAR

RAFAT NASEEM 
SIDDIQUI SAIMA HASHMI GNNO 20-06-2000 918840135730 Indian OPEN SEAT

410119125 549120 RITHYA A R RAMAIAH A RAJESWARI M SCNO 29-08-2001 917824078016 Indian OPEN SEAT

440805898 549127
ANCHALA 
GUPTA ASHOK GUPTA RENU GUPTA GNNO 01-07-1998 919717765655 Indian OPEN SEAT

270103453 549197
RASEEKA 
WALVEKAR JAYANT SHOBHA BCNO 14-05-2001 919739160946 Indian OPEN SEAT

270205307 549200 SHWETHA S R RANGASWAMY M PREMALATHA H BCNO 05-06-1999 919008112952 Indian OPEN SEAT

460406265 549212
SASWATA 
HAZRA BISWAJIT HAZRA TUMPA HAZRA GNNO 27-11-1999 918753926030 Indian OPEN SEAT

270402160 549227

DEEKSHA 
SINGH 
CHHETRI

AKASH CHANDRA 
SINGH JYOTSANA S CHHETRI GNNO 29-11-2001 918549065623 Indian OPEN SEAT

Page 6367 of 7016



LIST FOR EIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR STRAY VACANCY UG 2019 (OPEN SEAT)
Rollno Rank Name FatherName MotherName CandCat Dob mobileNo Nationality AppliedCounselling

270507289 549285 VAISHNAVI
SUBHASHCHANDR
A NIRMALADEVI BCNO 23-07-2001 918095981631 Indian OPEN SEAT

310201099 549396
VIDHI PRAVIN 
INGOLE PRAVIN SHALUTAI SCNO 21-02-2002 919890566503 Indian OPEN SEAT

300311625 549398
MEHUL 
PARAKH ANIL PARAKH POONAM PARAKH GNNO 30-01-2002 918959811049 Indian OPEN SEAT

280812582 549407 THOMAS KEN GEORDY THOMAS SHEEBA E JOB GNNO 03-12-2001 919446640989 Indian OPEN SEAT

440703420 549410 JHARANA LAL JEEVAN LAL REKHA LAL SCNO 24-03-2001 919002086929 Indian OPEN SEAT

200111265 549416 SNEHA BARUA TAPAN BARUA MILI BARUA STNO 01-12-1998 919868833071 Indian OPEN SEAT

440804629 549446
RIPU DAMAN 
SINGH AMAR SINGH RAJ RANI SINGH BCNO 12-12-1998 919454360768 Indian OPEN SEAT

311508382 549480

JEWARE 
PRANAV 
GANESH GANESH PUSHPA BCNO 04-08-2001 919420752930 Indian OPEN SEAT

410702378 549485 SHOHITTA J A
JOHN SOBANAM 
C ANITHA ESTHER RANI T BCNO 02-07-2002 919443172181 Indian OPEN SEAT

410124567 549574
HEMANATH V 
G R RAAMALINGAM V PONNIAMMAL R BCNO 14-07-1996 919597459839 Indian OPEN SEAT

450202526 549660 DIYA TOLIYA
HIMALAYA SINGH 
TOLIYA ANITA TOLIYA STNO 20-04-2001 917088726011 Indian OPEN SEAT

311007699 549662
ADITYA 
CHANDU JAT CHANDU JAT PRATIBHA JAT GNNO 21-05-2001 919320421247 Indian OPEN SEAT

200141336 549666 NISHA DEEP NARAYAN MEENA DEVI BCNO 15-06-2002 918076036124 Indian OPEN SEAT

300100457 549667
YASHI 
ASTHANA P P ASTHANA SAMTA ASTHANA GNPH 24-05-1998 919425496213 Indian OPEN SEAT

390509190 549730 SHAKSHI PRIYA
RAM PRASAD 
RAM SHANTI PRIYA SCNO 21-07-2001 919431600748 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280606620 549748
REMI 
SATHEESH

SATHEESH 
KURUVILA SHEEJA SATHEESH BCNO 08-12-2000 919207970171 Indian OPEN SEAT

280307972 549761
SETNA 
THERESA JOSE JOSE PRADEEP SHEELA JOSE BCNO 25-04-2001 919446718319 Indian OPEN SEAT

441112672 549803
SNEHLATA 
GAUTAM

RAM SEVEK 
GAUTAM SANGEETA DEVI SCNO 08-03-2002 917376157640 Indian OPEN SEAT

311104292 549851
RAJ VIDYA 
SELVA SELVARAJ MALATHI SCNO 15-07-2000 919604844219 Indian OPEN SEAT

200106521 549853
KANIKA 
SHARMA RAKESH SHARMA KESHVI VATSA GNNO 11-08-2001 919013295440 Indian OPEN SEAT

460402774 549865
AKANKSHA 
DEEP

VIJAY KUMAR 
SINGH PUSHPA SINGH GNNO 25-03-2000 918016222265 Indian OPEN SEAT

440814131 549881
SHATAKSHI 
KHANNA RAKESH KHANNA NANDNI KHANNA GNNO 14-06-1999 919140988170 Indian OPEN SEAT

280106761 549902
KERTHANA 
KURUP

AMBUJAKSHAN 
PILLAI SHRIYAA KURUP GNNO 26-09-2000 919961261959 Indian OPEN SEAT

410911017 549903 HARIHARAN R RAVICHANDRAN K BHUVANESHWARI R BCNO 12-09-2001 917397598739 Indian OPEN SEAT

390307425 549904
PRASHANT 
KHAMBRA PURAN KHAMBRA URMILA KHAMBRA SCNO 28-12-2002 919009997049 Indian OPEN SEAT

450201116 549957
ABHINAV 
ARYA

NAND PRASAD 
ARYA PUSHPA ARYA SCNO 01-10-2001 918533990629 Indian OPEN SEAT

220406014 549965

PATEL 
KINNARIBEN 
RASIKBHAI RASIKBHAI GAURIBEN SCNO 06-02-2001 919725593940 Indian OPEN SEAT

220903061 549993 ARSH DESAI
DHARMENDRABH
AI DESAI VAISHALIBEN DESAI GNNO 05-01-2001 917600021396 Indian OPEN SEAT

460805678 549999 TIYASHA PARIA NILKAMAL PARIA SUCHARITA PARIA GNNO 25-12-1999 919830105139 Indian OPEN SEAT
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281109401 550029
SNEHA TRESA 
BABLOO BABLOO THOMAS ROSHAN ABRAHAM GNNO 18-02-2000

047198959164
80 Indian OPEN SEAT

200102705 550054 NAVJEET KAUR PAWAN KUMAR SUSHEEL KAUR SCNO 03-12-2001 918920572751 Indian OPEN SEAT
380200954 550105 VIRAT AJAY KUMAR MONIKA RANI GNNO 22-12-2001 919855506866 Indian OPEN SEAT

200136825 550141
ATULYA 
SAXENA

HITENDER 
KUMAR SAXENA SUMAN SAXENA GNNO 20-11-2000 919999805239 Indian OPEN SEAT

120107912 550163
CHALLA 
HARIKA SIVANI

CHALLA AMARA 
LINGAYYA CHALLA LAKSHMI BCNO 06-11-2001 919949764436 Indian OPEN SEAT

270236307 550176 NEHA BASAWARAJ BOJJI ANURADHA BCNO 19-08-2001 919008851931 Indian OPEN SEAT

270103491 550181
RHUTIK B 
GODYALKAR BALCHANDRA PREMA SCNO 23-04-2000 919606528775 Indian OPEN SEAT

150217750 550227 ANJUM AFROJ ABDUL MAZID HUSNEARA KHATUN GNNO 07-05-1995 917739635681 Indian OPEN SEAT

460806503 550229

KOUSHIKI 
BHATTACHARY
YA

KUMAR 
BHATTACHARYYA

SHIKHA 
BHATTACHARYYA GNNO 11-06-2001 918478990811 Indian OPEN SEAT

460901251 550375
TANMOY 
SARMA TAPAN SARMA RUMA SARMA BCPH 31-10-2001 919749786879 Indian OPEN SEAT

420137762 550391 NIKITA MUNESHWAR VISHALAKSHI GNNO 12-07-2000 919353856781 Indian OPEN SEAT

390104890 550402
ATIYA 
NASREEN

NIZAMUDDIN 
MANSURI RAISA MANSURI BCNO 17-10-1998 919828253730 Indian OPEN SEAT

360401916 550414
DEBASISH 
SATAPATHY

NIRMALENDU 
SATAPATHY

KALPANAMAYEE 
SATAPATHY GNNO 10-05-1997 918249060455 Indian OPEN SEAT

270106440 550427

MUSKAAN 
MUNAWAR 
KHAN MUNAWAR KHAN SAFURA GNNO 15-08-2000 918149999786 Indian OPEN SEAT

140301438 550447
BASHUDHA 
CHOWDHURY

MANIK 
CHOWDHURY

POONAM KALITA 
CHOWDHURY GNNO 26-05-1998 917635937322 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120508117 550454
NUKALA 
SAHITHI KIRAN

NUKALA 
VEERABHADRA 
RAO NUKALA UMA GNNO 20-09-2000 919493277701 Indian OPEN SEAT

270222006 550460 RAHUL B T
THIPPESWAMY B 
M NAGARATHNA STNO 10-10-1997 917349663197 Indian OPEN SEAT

270209405 550463
BANASHRI N 
SAKRI N B SAKRI SUNITHA N SAKRI BCNO 17-06-2000 919901201856 Indian OPEN SEAT

440507087 550471 SAKSHI VERMA
RADHEY SHYAM 
VERMA VIMLESH VERMA GNNO 24-07-1999 919415672025 Indian OPEN SEAT

180100154 550478 SRUSHTI MAHESH SHUBHANGI STNO 04-11-2000 919209288141 Indian OPEN SEAT

270203312 550500 BHUMIKA T V
VENKATESHA 
MURTHY T K LAKSHMAMMA T S SCNO 14-09-2000 919980181684 Indian OPEN SEAT

150226024 550534 PUJA KUMARI ASHOK KUMAR RINKU SHARMA GNNO 13-01-1998 917004024006 Indian OPEN SEAT

230203650 550539
ASHITA 
KADAM SHASHI KADAM ARCHANA KADAM SCNO 30-05-2000 919810985077 Indian OPEN SEAT

311117884 550545
DAYITVA 
MESHRAM

BHIMRAV 
MESHRAM RITA MESHRAM SCNO 01-01-2001 917627093445 Indian OPEN SEAT

311405287 550548

PRATHAMESH 
RAMESH 
SAWARDEKAR RAMESH SHIVANI SCNO 07-04-2001 918108655480 Indian OPEN SEAT

260202142 550557 SUSMITA DAS
NEMAI CHANDRA 
DAS SABITA DAS SCNO 14-03-2000 916299663117 Indian OPEN SEAT

411005975 550563
PRAGADEESH 
V VEDAMOORTHY R MANIMEGALAI S BCNO 03-08-2000 919843313917 Indian OPEN SEAT

270703229 550581 SIRI S SHASHIDHARA J V SOWMYA R BCNO 06-07-2001 919449033551 Indian OPEN SEAT

150203510 550586
MD AMIR 
IQBAL KHAN MD IQBAL KHAN ROSHAN ARA EWNO 15-12-1998 919608619956 Indian OPEN SEAT

281115376 550597 ANAND A M ASHOK KUMAR MANJU ASHOK BCNO 25-10-2000 919446173185 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420109136 550636
GADDE 
AKSHAY STEVEN KUMAR SARADA SCNO 04-11-2001 919494441767 Indian OPEN SEAT

311400806 550666

AKANKSHA 
PRITHVIRAJ 
CHAUHAN

PRITHVIRAJ 
CHAUHAN

ANJALI PRITHVIRAJ 
CHAUHAN BCNO 06-06-2000 919137407689 Indian OPEN SEAT

420101981 550684
SWETHA U 
MENON

KANNATT 
SURENDRAN SUDHA U S GNNO 11-06-2001 917702344007 Indian OPEN SEAT

420501813 550703 KOLLA ADVAIT SUDHAKAR KOLLA TULASI KOLLA GNNO 13-08-2002 917702516660 Indian OPEN SEAT
311002461 550744 MADHURA PRAMOD PRERANA BCNO 10-12-2001 919082793657 Indian OPEN SEAT

410121401 550764 SONAVIKA G S
SUBRAHMANYAM 
 G SUMA T BCNO 10-04-2002 918056027110 Indian OPEN SEAT

410910745 550775
ARSHIYA 
SULTHANA N NOWSHATH A FATHIMA N BCNO 13-06-2001 919842336844 Indian OPEN SEAT

420107674 550784
DWARAKOND
A AMULYA

DWARAKONDA 
NAGA SUBBA 
RAYUDU POTHULA ANNAMMA SCNO 03-07-2000 919440351061 Indian OPEN SEAT

460811618 550797
ANUSHKA 
SUNAM DHIRAJ SUNAM ARCHANA SUNAM SCNO 29-12-1999 917001125755 Indian OPEN SEAT

140215740 550802

ARCHAN 
PRASAD 
SAIKIA

PRASANTA 
PRASAD SAIKIA ANGANA SAIKIA GNNO 17-12-2001 919864074400 Indian OPEN SEAT

280302364 550826
SHAKEELA 
BANU SHOUKATH ALI KAMABI STNO 26-10-2000 919013030358 Indian OPEN SEAT

230100236 550834 SATVIR NARAYAN SINGH SUMAN DEVI BCNO 18-10-1999 918285522627 Indian OPEN SEAT
411404923 550837 ATCHAYA A ARUNAGIRI K SANTHI M BCNO 06-06-2001 919150435208 Indian OPEN SEAT

410107517 550913 KAAVIKA V
VEERARAGAVAN 
S A GEETHA LAKSHMI V BCNO 01-04-2001 917358547641 Indian OPEN SEAT

280801232 550914 SNEHA NAIR
SASHI KUMAR 
NAIR SUMA C M GNNO 07-01-2001 919448500957 Indian OPEN SEAT
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450202842 551000 AAYUSHI JOSHI VIVEK JOSHI MANJU JOSHI GNNO 23-04-2000 917579035875 Indian OPEN SEAT

311008501 551012
KRISHNA P 
MENON P R JAYAPRAKASH SUSHA JAYAPRAKASH GNNO 26-09-1998 919821660945 Indian OPEN SEAT

410905519 551022 RAHINI G S GNANAVEL M SANGEETHA G BCNO 05-05-2001 919842911139 Indian OPEN SEAT

200122045 551039
BHAWNA 
ASRANI JITENDER ASRANI URMILA ASRANI GNNO 24-08-2000 919899635455 Indian OPEN SEAT

310909874 551063

DAKHLE 
VARSHA 
SHAILESH

DAKHLE 
SHAILESH UTTAM SHOBHA SCNO 07-10-2001 919890766341 Indian OPEN SEAT

440106298 551082 SHRUTI RANI JITENDRA KUMAR MANJU RANI SCNO 14-01-2000 918057040175 Indian OPEN SEAT

220800502 551083

HIMANI 
GUNVANTRAI 
BHAIYA

GUNVANTRAI 
DHIRAJLAL 
BHAIYA

MANISHABEN 
GUNVANTRAI BHAIYA STNO 10-05-2000 917096413898 Indian OPEN SEAT

440902516 551131 SHILPY RATHI SUNIL RATHI BABLEE RATHI EWNO 15-10-2000 918529452730 Indian OPEN SEAT

311020688 551162
SHWETA 
YADAV VIRENDRA YADAV SUNITA YADAV BCNO 29-10-2000 919004741929 Indian OPEN SEAT

460601143 551179
CHELISHA 
KHUSI HORO

ROYLEN JOHAN 
HORO SMITA DIPIKA HORO STNO 11-09-1999 917044915402 Indian OPEN SEAT

120503375 551199

ATLURI 
ROHITHA 
CHOWDARY ATLURI KIRAN ATLURI CHINNARI GNNO 08-01-2002 919394211212 Indian OPEN SEAT

440106824 551217 NIHARIKA RAJ RAJAN SINGH REKHA SINGH BCNO 25-11-2002 919410041155 Indian OPEN SEAT

311000920 551219
KASPALE 
TANVI DILIP DILIP DEEPIKA GNNO 07-08-2000 919833315703 Indian OPEN SEAT

311010242 551221

AAKANKSHA 
SUBHASH 
PAWAR

SUBHASH 
SAJANA PAWAR

SANGEETA SUBHASH 
PAWAR SCNO 01-05-1999 919594484522 Indian OPEN SEAT

280305838 551289
NEHA ANNA 
VARGHESE VARGHESE V V SHILLY GNNO 18-06-2001 918156867159 Indian OPEN SEAT
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440504433 551296
SHIVANI 
ANAND ANAND SAHANI POONAM SAHANI STNO 31-08-1996 916392745762 Indian OPEN SEAT

380301208 551336
ARYAN 
GURGORIA PARVEEN KUMAR ANJU SCNO 05-02-2001 916283514166 Indian OPEN SEAT

411305067 551386
SURYA 
PRASAD S SASHI KUMAR S AMBEDKAR RANI A SCNO 08-09-1999 919487553073 Indian OPEN SEAT

310700443 551418

MUSALE 
SHRAVANI 
RAJENDRA RAJENDRA SANGITA BCNO 23-07-2001 919422789645 Indian OPEN SEAT

411101344 551433
HARINI 
SANKAR P

PRATHAP 
SANKAR T P GEETHA R SCNO 02-04-2001 919442540837 Indian OPEN SEAT

390513324 551437 PARUL DAGAR
NARENDER 
KUMAR KAVITA BCNO 28-04-1999 919354025752 Indian OPEN SEAT

200119195 551461 SAIF ALI
MD MANSOOR 
ALAM SHAIDA KHATOON GNNO 26-01-2000 919971304786 Indian OPEN SEAT

200144712 551462 KARAN RAMESH KUMAR SHIVALI SCNO 09-02-2000 918448850542 Indian OPEN SEAT
311803885 551468 ABHIRAJ RAJARAM ANITA SCNO 28-03-2001 918976848266 Indian OPEN SEAT

300403030 551510
ASTHA 
KALBANDE

ANAND 
KALBANDE VAISHALI KALBANDE SCNO 14-08-2000 918989660995 Indian OPEN SEAT

260100763 551526
HIMANSHU 
RAJ

SANJAY KUMAR 
CHOUDHARY SUSHMA KUMARI BCNO 10-08-1999 919431159067 Indian OPEN SEAT

420200448 551571
VARDHAN 
POOJA

VARDHAN PERIYA 
SAMY VARDHAN JAYA LAXMI BCNO 07-05-2001 919182016417 Indian OPEN SEAT

300101891 551584
ANSHITA 
DHOKE

ASHOK KUMAR 
DHOKE KARUNA DHOKE SCNO 17-11-1999 918989762200 Indian OPEN SEAT

441110580 551592
PRIYANSHU 
PRASAD

DURG BIJAY 
PRASAD SAROJ PRASAD SCNO 04-08-1999 918871518650 Indian OPEN SEAT

300306220 551625 JUHI RAWAT
TULSIRAM 
RAWAT LAXMI RAWAT STNO 18-12-2001 919425333234 Indian OPEN SEAT

110100437 551667
PRETIKA 
KIRTUNIA

PRADIP KR 
KIRTUNIA GITA KIRTUNIA BCNO 05-07-2001 919531812318 Indian OPEN SEAT
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170303678 551704

SHARAD 
KUMAR 
MEDHEKAR

RAVINDRA 
KUMAR 
MEDHEKAR MAMTA MEDHEKAR SCNO 16-10-2000 917354648000 Indian OPEN SEAT

270228515 551725 MANOJ A AMARESH B SHOBA V SCNO 05-04-2001 917760665211 Indian OPEN SEAT

440804483 551744
VIKAS KUMAR 
JAISWAL

RAJESH KUMAR 
JAISWAL SAVITRI JAISWAL BCNO 31-10-1999 919473831302 Indian OPEN SEAT

270700341 551788

PRAGATI 
IRANNA 
TELLUR IRANNA SAVITA BCNO 05-07-2001 917406716271 Indian OPEN SEAT

460812562 551790
PRIYANKA 
KUMARI

MAHENDRA 
PRASAD PUNAM KUMARI STNO 04-05-2001 919477639995 Indian OPEN SEAT

270244221 551797
MAHALAKSHM
I M H MARAPPA SAROJA SCNO 27-01-2001 919538441477 Indian OPEN SEAT

220800568 551798
PARMAR 
AVANI DEEPAKKUMAR PREETI BCNO 27-03-2001 917575063061 Indian OPEN SEAT

200109551 551799 GRISHAM KOLI C R KOLI SHAIL BALA SCNO 21-03-2001 919319532545 Indian OPEN SEAT

270224621 551822 YASHAS K S
SATISH CHANDRA 
K R JAYASHEELA B S GNNO 03-10-2000 919880026342 Indian OPEN SEAT

420104104 551872
RANGANAINI 
SAI RITVIK R S ARUN KUMAR R V HIMABINDU GNNO 13-11-2001 919849057630 Indian OPEN SEAT

270400476 551896
MEGHA S 
RATAGERI SHIVANAND CHAMPA STNO 19-11-2000 919880611645 Indian OPEN SEAT

311126173 551908
ANJU 
KAKODIYA

SHRIRAM 
KAKODIYA CHHAYA KAKODIYA STNO 15-02-2002 917869621871 Indian OPEN SEAT

280608002 551913
ADITHYA 
VIDYA M BABU BABU V ASHLY ANAND C S BCNO 20-05-2001 919495110317 Indian OPEN SEAT

270233669 551931 KEERTHANA V
VIJAYA KUMAR C 
LATE INDRANI K SCNO 02-12-2001 918105820404 Indian OPEN SEAT
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260300620 551939
ANUPAM 
SHANU LALAN KUMAR PREMA KUMARI BCPH 19-08-1999 919973598068 Indian OPEN SEAT

311012323 551942

SHAIKH 
RAJINA 
KADERALI

SHAIKH KADER 
ALI MOMINABIBI EWNO 21-11-2000 918779799973 Indian OPEN SEAT

120303292 551949

SIRASANAMBE
DU KETHAN 
REDDY

SIRASANAMBEDU 
 VENKATESH 
REDDY

SIRASANAMBEDU 
SHALINI GNNO 27-09-2001 919490831104 NRI OPEN SEAT

410119162 551979
MOHAMMED 
KAKA RAFEEQ AHMAD K RAFIA PARVEEN BCNO 01-10-1999 919003277938 Indian OPEN SEAT

200104849 552006 ANAND PRIYA SURAJ PAL SINGH NISHA PRABHA SCNO 19-12-2000 919868804671 Indian OPEN SEAT

420303206 552010
ALIENA RIYAZ 
MOHSIN RIYAZUL MOHSIN ASRA AREEB MOHSIN BCNO 20-07-2002 919849121743 Indian OPEN SEAT

410200321 552021
KARTHIK 
KUMAR K KAMARAJ R PREMA K BCNO 01-03-2001 917339596912 Indian OPEN SEAT

280706813 552035
EMMANUEL 
SAM JOHNS SAM JOHNSON MABLE N S STNO 09-05-2000 919497556943 Indian OPEN SEAT

360201034 552100 SNEHA MAJHI
JHADESWAR 
MAJHI MANITA MAJHI STNO 09-09-1999 919438273209 Indian OPEN SEAT

410115335 552138
AJAY 
PRASHANTH S SIVAKUMARAN T KAVITHA S BCNO 25-08-1998 917338856224 Indian OPEN SEAT

300301004 552168
MOHINI 
KANOJ HIRALAL KANOJ KASTURI KANOJ STNO 20-01-2000 919425414100 Indian OPEN SEAT

311405135 552231
JADHAV 
KARTIK ASHOK ASHOK PRIYANKA SCNO 06-12-2000 919324168460 Indian OPEN SEAT

420122283 552252
ZAINAB 
FATIMA

MOHAMMED 
MOIZUDDIN ZEBA MASARRAT BCNO 19-01-2001 919491637865 Indian OPEN SEAT
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200122967 552265 ISHITA GUPTA RAJESH KUMAR SHALINI GUPTA GNNO 04-07-2000 918851159507 Indian OPEN SEAT

270209658 552287 YASHAS GM GIRISHKUMAR CR MEENAKUMARI DT SCNO 23-09-2001 919902649937 Indian OPEN SEAT

311124555 552328

SHRUTI 
MAHADEO 
GHARPENDE MAHADEO NALINI BCNO 21-10-2000 919372687111 Indian OPEN SEAT

190100126 552355
ANUSHKA 
BHARGAVA AMIT BHARGAVA CHHAVI BHARGAVA GNNO 14-05-2001 916352010794 Indian OPEN SEAT

280100709 552367 AISWARYA S OMANAKUTTAN SUSHAMA KUMARI SCNO 17-05-2000 919544872856 Indian OPEN SEAT

270709260 552380
SIRIMAHALAKS
HMI R RAMESH G R SHASHIKALA M BCNO 06-08-2001 919686148419 Indian OPEN SEAT

390202796 552386

MANISH 
KUMAR 
PANWAR GIRADHARI LAL LALITA DEVI SCNO 01-08-1998 919461326873 Indian OPEN SEAT

280701559 552433
SANDRA 
SUNNY SUNNY T J JESSY JOHN BCNO 20-10-1999 919446509817 Indian OPEN SEAT

281101274 552490 BAGYA PK
V 
KRISHNAKUMAR PREETHA JR GNNO 12-06-2001 919074591345 Indian OPEN SEAT

390504914 552513 JYOTI DUBEY
SHIV PUJAN 
DUBEY MITHILESH DUBEY EWNO 18-02-1995 919935589870 Indian OPEN SEAT

410120709 552514
KEDARANATH 
A A RAMESH A GAYATHRI BCNO 25-11-2000 919444222120 Indian OPEN SEAT

281103243 552521 S R VASUDEV S S SAJEEV RESMI G GNNO 09-02-2001 918943253753 Indian OPEN SEAT

200102127 552558
KAMAL 
PANWAR

SURESH KUMAR 
PANWAR BABY SCNO 25-05-2001 919992720699 Indian OPEN SEAT

270229789 552577
FUZAIL 
AHMED

JAMALULLAH 
MUSHTAQ ZAINAB SULTANA BCNO 07-10-2000 919538725849 Indian OPEN SEAT

390404581 552579
SOURABH 
SONI

OMPRAKASH 
SONI KHAMMA BCNO 07-11-2000 919660343983 Indian OPEN SEAT
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281100479 552590
GOPIKA 
GOPAKUMAR GOPAKUMAR S RESHMI P J GNNO 07-04-1999 919446012260 Indian OPEN SEAT

410101818 552615 JOVITA S
AMALANATHAN I 
S

JULIA MARY 
CHRISTIANA S BCNO 28-09-2001 919840397414 Indian OPEN SEAT

220402670 552627

MANSURI 
SANIYABAHEN 
JAVEDBHAI JAVEDBHAI SAMIMBEN BCNO 27-08-2002 919428966616 Indian OPEN SEAT

280107685 552663 MEERA J
V NARAYANA 
PILLAI JAYASREE S GNNO 30-09-2000 919447250140 Indian OPEN SEAT

311700367 552721

GOUDAGAON 
DHARMRAJ 
KASHINATH KASHINATH MAHANANDA BCNO 30-09-1999 919850287686 Indian OPEN SEAT

380202677 552755 RAJVEER KAUR MANGA SINGH AMANDEEP KAUR SCNO 20-02-2002 919041134310 Indian OPEN SEAT

460817945 552771 RAINA GHOSH
TARAK NATH 
GHOSH SOMA GHOSH GNNO 29-11-2000 919743112167 Indian OPEN SEAT

450301652 552780
SHRADDHA 
PANWAR ASHOK KUMAR SANTOSH SCNO 11-07-2001 916398306651 Indian OPEN SEAT

460700675 552800
DEBATRI 
MANDAL

DEBABRATA 
MANDAL JAYITA MANDAL SCNO 18-06-2000

473294324247
32 Indian OPEN SEAT

280300945 552810 SANJAY BINNY BINNY ALEX SAUMY BINNY GNNO 19-02-2001 919846076207 Indian OPEN SEAT

270224295 552811
NITHYAPRIYA 
G S

SHIVAPRAKASH 
RAO G S INDUMATHI P GNNO 13-12-2001 918762182569 Indian OPEN SEAT

281109212 552820 ABHINAYA S SATHIKUMAR K C SIMI S R SCNO 25-09-2000 919526161978 Indian OPEN SEAT

270230392 552840
SHADMIN 
KHANUM AKMAL KHAN R SHAHTAJ BANU BCNO 02-09-2001 919686341515 Indian OPEN SEAT

280802280 552863 SNEHA M RAVEENDRAN M SUJATHA K E BCNO 19-10-2001 919947756424 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280107540 552866 AMRITHA M S M K SAJEEV K A JESSIYA BCNO 01-11-2001 918921447421 Indian OPEN SEAT
311804712 552878 ISHA BHARAT ANILA SCNO 31-10-2001 918879737105 Indian OPEN SEAT

440206217 552885
SIDDHI 
KASERA SUMAN KASERA BAL KUMAR KASERA BCNO 21-06-2002 918090586001 Indian OPEN SEAT

140101744 552917

MANJIL 
MADHUR 
NEOG

MANOJ KUMAR 
NEOG MINA NEOG BCNO 03-01-2002 918723897816 Indian OPEN SEAT

441100729 552918
VIVEK KUMAR 
VERMA

MUKESH KUMAR 
VERMA SUSHILA DEVI BCNO 05-03-1999 919565324180 Indian OPEN SEAT

280812246 552950
RINSINA 
RAHMAN A ABDUL RAHMAN SAFREENA BCNO 02-04-2002 919072997621 Indian OPEN SEAT

410113378 552954 CHUSHMA PA
PARANIDHARAN 
M AMUDHALAKSHMI K BCNO 10-08-2001 919444157593 Indian OPEN SEAT

460701473 552987 SUSMITA SING BUDHURAM SING PARUL SING STNO 19-04-2001 918972772691 Indian OPEN SEAT

310705083 552989

PARDESHI 
RUSHIKESH 
SHANKARSING

PARDESHI 
SHANKAR 
BHAGATSING SUMANBAI BCNO 04-11-2000 919637176953 Indian OPEN SEAT

311110574 553011

SHIVANSH 
VEERJI 
SRIVASTAVA

VEERJI 
SRIVASTAVA MADHAVI SRIVASTAVA GNNO 20-12-2000 918446955666 Indian OPEN SEAT

360406198 553157
ASHUTOSH 
SAHOO

ANTARYAMI 
SAHOO PUSPALATA SAHOO BCNO 05-03-2002 919861984345 Indian OPEN SEAT

410201030 553165 MALINI R R RAVIKUMAR K M RAMI R STNO 07-12-2001 919486252723 Indian OPEN SEAT

280814169 553169

ATHIHA 
HABSHANA M 
P M P HAMEED P NASEERA BCNO 09-11-2000 918943206210 Indian OPEN SEAT
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360500814 553219
ASISH 
MOHAPATRA

MANAS KUMAR 
MOHAPATRA BHAGABATI MOHANTY BCNO 05-12-2001 918249250776 Indian OPEN SEAT

460903477 553277
DIVYANSHA 
MISHRA

SANJEET KUMAR 
MISHRA RITA MISHRA GNNO 13-11-2000 919431814721 Indian OPEN SEAT

280709892 553298
GANGA 
BHARATHAN BHARATHAN A KARTHIKA SCNO 20-02-2000 918547457391 Indian OPEN SEAT

270244359 553306
SNEHA 
SAMUDRALA

KIRAN 
SAMUDRALA

POORNIMA 
SAMUDRALA GNNO 15-09-2000 916361491887 Indian OPEN SEAT

460819494 553393
SAGAR 
NASKAR

SHAMBHU NATH 
NASKAR SWAPNA NASKAR SCNO 23-12-1999 917477652910 Indian OPEN SEAT

250104912 553412
ISHAAN KIRTI 
ATRI

SUMEET KUMAR 
ATRI SEEMA ATRI GNNO 09-12-2001 919418026947 Indian OPEN SEAT

390363050 553438
ASHISH 
MEENA

JHABBU RAM 
MEENA SUMAN MEENA STNO 14-01-2000 918290528513 Indian OPEN SEAT

440806462 553452
PRAGYA 
BHARTI

RAMA NAND 
BHARTI SHEELA BHARTI SCNO 03-08-2001 919452186426 Indian OPEN SEAT

440509999 553499

SUNEETA 
MADDHESHIY
A

SHAMBHU 
MADDHESHIYA SHAKUNTLA DEVI BCNO 07-08-2002 916306097565 Indian OPEN SEAT

311520385 553552

SHUBHAM 
SURESH 
JAGTAP

SURESH BHIVSON 
JAGTAP SANGITA BCNO 21-09-1999 918888454476 Indian OPEN SEAT

270900839 553556
RAJNEESH 
BARMAN

SASHINDRA 
BARMAN DIPIKA BARMAN GNNO 22-07-1999 916001477735 Indian OPEN SEAT

120301739 553559
SAMAYAM 
JAHNAVI

SAMAYAM S S V 
P PRASAD

SAMAYAM JYOTHI 
KUMARI BCNO 21-02-2001 918341334733 Indian OPEN SEAT

270233262 553562 AKSHAYA BA
ANAND KUMAR 
BR JYOTHI ANAND B BCNO 20-03-2001 916363272284 Indian OPEN SEAT

441100858 553577 SHRUTI DUBEY
JAI PRAKASH 
DUBEY MEERA DUBEY GNNO 10-03-2000 919458707307 Indian OPEN SEAT
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360407449 553590 DIBYA BEHERA

KARTIK 
CHANDRA 
BEHERA MAMATA BEHERA SCNO 02-02-2000 919437104652 Indian OPEN SEAT

120513618 553592

PARISIKA 
PRAZNA 
BHARATHI

PARISIKA 
PRAKASA RAO

PARISIKA 
RATNAKUMARI STNO 16-07-2000 919121669245 Indian OPEN SEAT

410114485 553604

DHEVAN 
CHAKARAVART
HI M

USILAI MA 
MANICKAM KANIAMMAL MA BCNO 25-06-2000 919514878881 Indian OPEN SEAT

281201803 553608
ARJUN JOJI 
CHANDRAN JOJI CHANDRAN GILSA E S GNNO 13-04-2000 919447006541 Indian OPEN SEAT

150214074 553625
SHAMBHAVI 
SINHA

SHAILENDRA 
KUMAR SINHA SUNITA KUMARI SINHA BCNO 06-01-2000 918340277914 Indian OPEN SEAT

310704828 553629 VAIDEHI
CHANDRASHEKHA
R PATIL SEEMA BCNO 01-12-2000 918830626161 Indian OPEN SEAT

300303629 553637
SHAILESH 
KUMAR SUBRAT KUMAR

KARUSHNA 
MAHAPATRA GNNO 19-04-2001 917073330715 Indian OPEN SEAT

170311563 553651 SHILPI DHRUW
ROHIT KUMAR 
DHRUW SATYA DHRUW STNO 26-04-1999 917647003180 Indian OPEN SEAT

220400702 553653
SUNILKUMAR 
TADVI RAMDAS TADVI HIRUBEN TADVI STNO 13-12-1999 917359188581 Indian OPEN SEAT

120606099 553665
BORA AMALA 
MADHURI

BORA VARA 
PRASAD BORA DEVI BCNO 16-12-2001 919494189371 Indian OPEN SEAT

160113581 553668 SHEERSHA
SATYAVIR SINGH 
CHAUDHARY POONAM CHAUDHARY GNNO 06-06-1999 919418165532 Indian OPEN SEAT

420125268 553670
ATHMAKURI 
SAISREE

ATHMAKURI 
VENKATA 
KRISHNA PRASAD

ATHMAKURI SURYA 
VENKATA LAKSHMI BCNO 27-11-1997 919642076578 Indian OPEN SEAT

281115660 553717 ARDRA R S REJIKUMAR J SAVITHA E R SCNO 06-10-2000 919446573759 Indian OPEN SEAT
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230201507 553722 PARUL YADAV
BRIJESH KUMAR 
YADAV MADHU DEVI BCPH 09-08-2000 918683848445 Indian OPEN SEAT

410124618 553728 ADITHYA K KALAIMANI N UMA B BCNO 07-09-2001 918903468166 Indian OPEN SEAT

350101318 553748
LINOKA 
ACHUMI

HOTOKHU 
ACHUMI MARLAN SUMI STNO 24-09-2001 919856232517 Indian OPEN SEAT

411206455 553760
UDHAYANILA 
M MUTHUKUMAR S CHITRA M BCNO 12-11-2001 919894970838 Indian OPEN SEAT

281113196 553812 ANAKHA S R RAJEEV J SREE DEVI G SCNO 29-09-1999 919947675425 Indian OPEN SEAT

360700407 553826
VAISHALI 
BARGE

JANARDAN 
BARGE SUREKHA BARGE STNO 06-07-2000 918455012050 Indian OPEN SEAT

120503002 553838
DAGGUPATI 
SAIPRASAD

DAGGUPATI 
CHANGAIAH DAGGUPATI VANAJA GNNO 23-09-2000 919884307887 Indian OPEN SEAT

460200133 553842
RITU KUMARI 
SINGH

NITYANAND 
SINGH PRABHABATI DEVI EWNO 12-11-1998 916376517577 Indian OPEN SEAT

311804221 553878

KULKARNI 
SUKANYA 
SANJAY

KULKARNI 
SANJAY VIJAY

KULKARNI SANGEETA 
SANJAY GNNO 23-04-2000 919168764810 Indian OPEN SEAT

311013360 553887

MONGARKAR 
SHARVARI 
SURESH

SURESH 
WASUDEO 
MONGARKAR

UJWALA SURESH 
MONGARKAR BCNO 09-05-1999 919326613175 Indian OPEN SEAT

280303769 553902 ASHINI BABU E T BABU SHEEBA BABU SCNO 13-06-2000 918943565239 Indian OPEN SEAT

370103642 553910 KAVIVENDAN S SIVAPERUMAL ISSAYAAMOUDOU BCNO 02-12-2000 919442536486 Indian OPEN SEAT

270709905 553919 H SHARANYA
HANUMANTHAPP
A S SHASHIKALA R BCNO 28-09-2001 919986589784 Indian OPEN SEAT

410113389 553929
AISHWARYA 
LAKSHMI R M RAMADURAI S SUMATHI BCNO 08-10-2001 919444207198 Indian OPEN SEAT

270219030 553995 SAJANA G GOPINATHAN BHAGEERATHY BCNO 13-05-2001 917829019085 Indian OPEN SEAT

440204185 553998
SHAMBHAVI 
TRIPATHI

MANOJ KUMAR 
TRIPATHI KANCHAN TRIPATHI GNNO 20-11-1998 917080173244 Indian OPEN SEAT
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440812293 554007 JUHI GAUTAM B R GAUTAM SAROJ BALA SCNO 23-07-1998 916386119372 Indian OPEN SEAT
410121507 554042 NEHA K KUPPAN K GAYATHRI K BCNO 15-03-2001 919444145530 Indian OPEN SEAT

120402995 554066
KANIPAKAM 
SUPRIYA

KANIPAKAM 
DHANAMJAYA 
ACHARY

KANIPAKAM 
PUSHPAVATHI BCNO 21-12-2001 919701812759 Indian OPEN SEAT

380302939 554142
KASHISH 
WALIA

DEEPAK SINGH 
WALIA

JASWINDER KAUR 
WALIA GNNO 03-11-2001 918725066205 Indian OPEN SEAT

120604135 554205
MUSKAN 
SHARMA MANOJ SHARMA MAMTA SHARMA GNNO 05-08-2001 918456992929 Indian OPEN SEAT

420128453 554209

GUNDEBOINA 
MAHALAKSHM
I

GUNDEBOINA 
KOTESH YADAV GUNDEBOINA GEETHA BCNO 28-11-2002 919951997709 Indian OPEN SEAT

200131550 554239
NAZIYA 
PARVEEN SAMSHAD ALI FARZANA KHATOON GNNO 20-09-2000 919990468607 Indian OPEN SEAT

390502982 554253 ANSHIKA NEGI
CHATAR SINGH 
NEGI SUNITA NEGI STNO 15-09-2000 919410704536 Indian OPEN SEAT

380302021 554265
PAVLEEN 
KAUR AMARJIT SINGH RENU SCNO 18-09-2000 919814194355 Indian OPEN SEAT

410113360 554267
JERINA 
CHRISTY J S JOSEPH SAMUEL PADAMAVATHY S BCNO 16-04-2001 919080041151 Indian OPEN SEAT

270307827 554268
SUHANA R 
NAWAB

RAFATHULLA 
KHAN I NAWAB

AMEENA AFSARI R 
NAWAB BCNO 18-10-2001 919448722076 Indian OPEN SEAT

270208001 554269 TEJASHREE R S RAVISHANKAR MS SWAROOPASHREE SCNO 18-01-2001 919886009940 Indian OPEN SEAT

420202182 554374
GUGLOT 
YUKTA NARENDRA LALITA STNO 11-12-1999 916281509499 Indian OPEN SEAT

270231728 554379
SHILANAND 
JULANDE SHIVRAJ JULANDE VIMALABAI JULANDE SCNO 28-11-2000 916360012068 Indian OPEN SEAT

420122626 554393
SARVAGONI 
RUCHITHA

SARVAGONI 
SRINIVAS GOUD

SARVAGONI 
CHANDRAKALA BCNO 30-07-2001 919441379718 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420500680 554396
ADAVELLI 
SRUJANA

ADAVELLI 
PRASHANTH ADAVELLI YAKALAXMI SCNO 25-09-2001 916302721734 Indian OPEN SEAT

360402076 554411 AYUSHI OJHA
MANOJ RANJAN 
OJHA POONAM OJHA GNNO 18-04-1999 919433007431 Indian OPEN SEAT

411206842 554423 THIVONA R H RAJU T HELEN MARY S SCNO 04-03-2002 919442483786 Indian OPEN SEAT
410801158 554434 KIRTHIKA V VELLINGIRI V INDUMATHI V BCNO 26-07-2002 919500958777 Indian OPEN SEAT

280403428 554443
RITHVIK 
DINESHAN P V DINESHAN REENA DINESHAN BCNO 06-01-1997 917012407455 Indian OPEN SEAT

410113142 554446 DHARSINE T R RAVI SANKAR T KAVITHA R BCNO 29-08-2001 918754479774 Indian OPEN SEAT

440701736 554459 ASHA SINGH RAJKUMAR SINGH SHANTI SINGH GNNO 31-07-1998 916388139963 Indian OPEN SEAT

281002705 554467 VAISHNAVI V VISWANATHAN P KANAKALATHA K G BCNO 15-02-2001 919946488007 Indian OPEN SEAT

200159622 554473
NAVEEN 
REWAR SAHIRAM REWAR MUNNI DEVI BCNO 07-12-2000 917982777180 Indian OPEN SEAT

260303360 554484
ANJALI 
KUMARI AJAY CHOUHAN ANITA DEVI BCNO 28-06-2001 919113467393 Indian OPEN SEAT

281116359 554485 SHIBIMOL V S SHIBU M VIJI V S BCNO 08-07-2001 918086551694 Indian OPEN SEAT

390606748 554502
HIMANSHU 
MASIYA

POPAT LAL 
MASIYA KOKILA MASIYA SCNO 14-09-1999 919982612330 Indian OPEN SEAT

260303408 554505
SOUMEN 
CHAKRABORTY

GOUTAM KUMAR 
CHAKRABORTY KAKOLI CHAKRABORTY EWNO 30-01-2001 918210491730 Indian OPEN SEAT

460501286 554507
MEGHA 
CHOWDHURY

SOUMYA 
CHOWDHURY SUDIPTA CHOWDHURY GNNO 28-03-2001 919830160957 Indian OPEN SEAT

420133080 554511
PAWAR 
KARAN PAWAR KISHAN PAWAR KAVITHA STNO 16-11-2000 916305861679 Indian OPEN SEAT

270807449 554562
PRAJWALKUM
AR M MUTHAIAH M K MANJULA K J SCNO 14-03-1998 917760613448 Indian OPEN SEAT

360504919 554576 NIRALI SAHOO
RABI NARAYAN 
SAHOO KALPANA SAHOO BCNO 07-11-1998 919321025211 Indian OPEN SEAT

Page 6384 of 7016



LIST FOR EIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR STRAY VACANCY UG 2019 (OPEN SEAT)
Rollno Rank Name FatherName MotherName CandCat Dob mobileNo Nationality AppliedCounselling

150102759 554577
VIKASH 
KUMAR JITENDRA KUMAR MARGRET TIRKEY BCNO 21-01-2000 919852317311 Indian OPEN SEAT

280803899 554611
DEVI SARAN S 
U

A K UMESH 
KUMAR N SHOBHANA GNNO 01-02-2000 919446732362 Indian OPEN SEAT

410106855 554635 R SANJANA RAJASEKAR UMA SASI GNNO 09-05-2002 919790301975 Indian OPEN SEAT

311402492 554648
RUTUJA 
CHAVAN ASHOK ANUYA GNNO 09-10-2001 917045530789 Indian OPEN SEAT

311118664 554651

JAISWAL 
BHARTI 
RAJNIKANT RAJNIKANT KIRTI BCNO 16-05-2001 919146323946 Indian OPEN SEAT

410103747 554675

JOSHUA 
RAJAREEGAM 
M

R MILANTAN 
RAJAREEGAM D SUSIA BCNO 05-01-2000 919500316265 Indian OPEN SEAT

310906281 554700

JADHAV 
AKASH 
PADMAKAR PADMAKAR SEEMA GNNO 03-05-2000 917558685574 Indian OPEN SEAT

200125705 554706 RIYA ANAND MUKESH KUMAR BINITA KUMARI GNNO 28-08-2002 919470458256 Indian OPEN SEAT

410124297 554716
YUKTHA 
MUKHI T THIRUMALAI S UMA T SCNO 16-12-2001 919150237238 Indian OPEN SEAT

311401370 554718
SHRISHTI H 
SONI HIRENDRA SONI ASHA SONI GNNO 25-12-2001 919221081012 Indian OPEN SEAT

240103002 554726 AAKRITI ARVIND KUMAR MANJU BCNO 29-03-2002 919816125696 Indian OPEN SEAT

281208251 554742
ANAGHA 
RAVEENDRAN RAVEENDRAN AMBILI RAVEENDRAN SCNO 06-07-2000 918943113153 Indian OPEN SEAT

311108541 554748
RUCHITA ANIL 
MESHRAM ANIL USHA SCNO 04-12-1999 919511795684 Indian OPEN SEAT

430100158 554786
PARANJITA 
DEBNATH

RANJAN 
DEBNATH PURNIMA DEBNATH BCNO 31-01-2001 919774448961 Indian OPEN SEAT
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150214177 554818
ANANYA 
CHAUDHARY

SUBHASH 
CHANDRA KUMARI SAMPURNA BCNO 10-10-1998 917779958900 Indian OPEN SEAT

200120077 554828 SHIVANI PRAKASH CHAND LALITA SCNO 18-04-2000 919821697343 Indian OPEN SEAT

280106970 554831 ASWIN M M

V 
MURALEEDHARA
N MAYA P BCNO 03-04-2000 919142516295 Indian OPEN SEAT

230208433 554835 RANJANA VIJAY KUMAR NISHA SCNO 20-12-2000 919650147019 Indian OPEN SEAT

410204831 554840 DIVYESH D
DHANASELVAN 
MCK BEULA D SCNO 28-10-2000 919443150008 Indian OPEN SEAT

460829858 554869
ROWSHAN 
JAMIN JALALUDDIN SK ABIDA BEGAM BCNO 01-08-2000 917001358931 Indian OPEN SEAT

410113110 554870 M LAVANYA P MUTHU P MAHALAKSHMI BCNO 12-07-2001 919500862638 Indian OPEN SEAT

200107770 554916 ANSHIKA
SHYAM KISHORE 
GUPTA SARITA GUPTA BCNO 06-03-2002 919650720013 Indian OPEN SEAT

250104574 554934 NORIN KOUR
BALVENDER 
SINGH GURJEET KOUR GNNO 25-02-2000

091959675311
4 Indian OPEN SEAT

200115181 555005 MUSKAN
PARVEEN 
CHHILLAR SEEMA RANI GNNO 07-09-2001 919215900624 Indian OPEN SEAT

160101533 555008
RANDHIR 
KUMAR

SHASHIKANT 
PRASAD SIHANTA DEVI BCNO 05-05-2001 918441099467 Indian OPEN SEAT

311000481 555072
GAIKWAD 
AKASH VIKAS

GAIKWAD VIKAS 
BABAN GAIKWAD DIPALI VIKAS GNNO 30-03-2001 919867788869 Indian OPEN SEAT

311806817 555110

PANDHARKAR 
KUMUDINI 
KISAN KISAN POONAM BCNO 13-03-2000 919967455091 Indian OPEN SEAT

280705380 555115
ANAGHAMRIT
HA M M MOHANAN M G SASIKALA MOHANAN BCNO 14-12-2000 919605021133 Indian OPEN SEAT

270232136 555118 SNEHA SINGH
SHIV SHANKAR 
SINGH URMILA SINGH BCNO 24-12-2001 919643945009 Indian OPEN SEAT

460827285 555136 SHRUTI BARUA DEBASISH BARUA ALPANA BARUA STNO 07-03-2001 918017928774 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420111373 555169

PAPIJENNI 
LOKESWAR 
REDDY

PAPIJENNI 
SUDHAKAR 
REDDY PAPIJENNI BABY EWNO 28-11-2001 919705308359 Indian OPEN SEAT

170102528 555170

RITVIKA 
MRINALINI 
BHAGAVATUL
A B MAHENDRA B S P S DEVI GNNO 29-11-2000 919424137309 Indian OPEN SEAT

410118210 555192
KRIYA 
KUMARAN

KUMARAN 
KANNAPPAN KUMARAN KAYALVIZHI BCNO 06-03-2002 919566030568 Indian OPEN SEAT

390357860 555201

ABHISHEK 
KUMAR 
PANDEY

NARENDRA 
PRASAD PANDEY SUNITA PANDEY GNNO 16-04-2001 918085867841 Indian OPEN SEAT

281111147 555203 PREETHY A PREM KUMAR S K AJITHA KUMARI V SCNO 06-03-2000 918113923762 Indian OPEN SEAT

380401055 555220
PAVNEET 
KAUR ROOP SINGH JASVEER KAUR SCNO 21-10-2000 918196982258 Indian OPEN SEAT

460300531 555230 PRITHA DAS
SHYAMA PROSAD 
DAS LIPIKA DAS THAKUR GNNO 17-07-1999 917602281716 Indian OPEN SEAT

280805481 555260
NANDANA 
GANESH C K GANESAN C K URMILA N BCNO 26-03-2000 919447932133 Indian OPEN SEAT

440806154 555264
ROMESH 
KUMAR

DUDHNATH 
SAROJ TUSHAR DEVI SCNO 07-01-2002 917052827172 Indian OPEN SEAT

270707414 555323 JEEVITHA A B ANIL K B HEMA D L GNNO 03-05-2002 919448564515 Indian OPEN SEAT

280700446 555331 PAVITHRA LAL SHAJILAL P R APARNA MUKUNDAN GNNO 22-03-2000 919497666900 Indian OPEN SEAT

460827123 555347
ANKITA 
MANDI

LATE PABAN 
KUMAR MANDI ILU MANDI STNO 10-10-2000 919163777379 Indian OPEN SEAT

441112300 555353
JAHANVI 
SINGH ARVIND MEENA GNNO 07-02-2000 919326284917 Indian OPEN SEAT

270106017 555376
JAHNAVI C 
TELSANG

CHANDRASHEKHA
R CHETANA BCNO 19-08-2000 919945818630 Indian OPEN SEAT
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460903547 555448 NEHA SONI
BINOD KUMAR 
SONI SAPNA SONI GNNO 31-10-2000 919382393211 Indian OPEN SEAT

440804662 555470
KRITARTH 
TRIPATHI SANJAY TRIPATHI ANAMIKA TRIPATHI GNNO 29-05-2001 919415020402 Indian OPEN SEAT

230204198 555487 JYOTI SAINI
SHRI CHAND 
SAINI OM VATI BCNO 02-12-2000 919541186822 Indian OPEN SEAT

280609539 555528 ANJALI M RAJ R MANOJ KUMAR SINDHU M A BCNO 25-03-2001 919400088731 Indian OPEN SEAT
280606551 555538 SHIJINA S SHAJAHAN NABEEZATH BCNO 22-06-2001 918089396717 Indian OPEN SEAT

420136117 555543

PUNNA 
DEEPAK 
KUMAR P NARASIMHA P LAVANYA BCNO 28-01-2001 919030077760 Indian OPEN SEAT

200126295 555577 MINZA AZIZ AZIZUR RAHMAN RUBY YASMIN GNNO 22-07-2001 919650230497 Indian OPEN SEAT

311003709 555598
DANIEL 
ARULRAJ PUSHPRAJ SUJATHA BCNO 28-09-2000 917045479154 Indian OPEN SEAT

270215798 555601 AKASH R
A RAMESHA 
BABU S JYOTHI LAKSHMI GNNO 08-02-2002 919341295999 Indian OPEN SEAT

200117076 555638
AARYAN 
DHANDA

RAHUL KUMAR 
DHANDA MEENU DHANDA GNNO 09-05-2001

911198128191
11 Indian OPEN SEAT

390603457 555654
MANTU 
KARMAKAR

BASANT LAL 
KARAMKAR ANJANA DEVI STNO 12-11-2000 919588951435 Indian OPEN SEAT

460300889 555666
MD ALI 
SAMSUZZOHA

MD ALI 
BADRUDDOZA SONALI BEGUM GNNO 04-11-1986

214362969121
43 Indian OPEN SEAT

140101445 555693 TAILANG RILLA TAILANG TAKA TAILANG MUNTHI STNO 30-06-2000 918414863686 Indian OPEN SEAT

311503481 555701
LAWANGARE 
TEJAS VINAY VINAY SWATI GNNO 29-06-2001 919067791934 Indian OPEN SEAT

200123443 555789 NEHA MISHRA SANJAY MISHRA SAROJ MISHRA GNNO 25-07-1998 917838259227 Indian OPEN SEAT
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441105865 555818
KAINAT 
FATMA ZAHEERUL HASAN IFFAT ARA BCNO 13-01-2001 919450893925 Indian OPEN SEAT

420132429 555919
SPANDANA 
KOTHAPALLI RAVI KUMAR K SUMATHI K SCNO 14-02-2002 919866072611 Indian OPEN SEAT

270511354 555961 AMARESH K SHARANAPPA K VIJAYALAKSHMI BCNO 23-10-2001 916362889591 Indian OPEN SEAT

200112742 555969 ISHITA ANAND ANAND KUMAR PRAVEEN SCNO 28-11-2000 917838241719 Indian OPEN SEAT

230208468 555973 YOGYA KALRA GIRISH KALRA RAJ KUMARI KALRA GNNO 21-01-2001 917011258498 Indian OPEN SEAT
281208346 556006 AISWARYA R RAMADAS K REMABAI A GNNO 20-03-2001 919495092893 Indian OPEN SEAT

411205164 556009
ABDUL 
KALAM A

ABDUL HAMEED 
A M GULSHATH BEGUM M BCNO 06-11-2001 917530094142 Indian OPEN SEAT

230207027 556055 SARTHAK PARVEEN KUMAR POONAM SCNO 11-01-2001 919416163509 Indian OPEN SEAT
270225582 556077 ANUSREE V A V K ADITHYAN SREELA P S BCNO 31-05-2001 919108566983 Indian OPEN SEAT

390304174 556086

PRATEEK 
PRASHANT 
SINGH

PRASHANT 
RAMUGRAH 
SINGH RINKU SINGH GNNO 24-09-2002 918290282260 Indian OPEN SEAT

270502811 556099
GUTTEDHAR 
MADHURI GUTTEDHAR RAVI GUTTEDHAR POOJA GNNO 13-06-2002 918297928858 Indian OPEN SEAT

280103921 556105 NITHINSHA N NIZAR SHEMLA BCNO 30-05-2001 918075806197 Indian OPEN SEAT

300500986 556112
GEETISHA 
AAWLEKAR

SADANAND 
AAWLEKAR MAMTA AAWLEKAR STNO 22-11-2001 919039665418 Indian OPEN SEAT

440810610 556119
SHATAKSHI 
CHANDRA MR TARA CHAND

MRS SUMAN 
CHANDRA SCNO 18-07-2000 919140658210 Indian OPEN SEAT

410117801 556216 M SNEHA MURALI SOWDAMANI GNNO 28-03-2001 919840571819 Indian OPEN SEAT

220101179 556264 SHACHI PATEL
JAYESH BHAI 
PATEL SNEHAL PATEL GNNO 13-02-2002 917573831313 Indian OPEN SEAT

311001740 556271
MISBAH 
YASIN VOHRA

VOHRA YASEEN 
HAJI BHAI VOHRA SAJIDA YASEEN GNNO 15-04-2001

971050536990
8 NRI OPEN SEAT
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440401762 556278
SHIVANGI 
CHANDRA JHA

VIKASH 
CHANDRA JHA PUSHPA CHANDRA JHA GNNO 07-09-2000 919818298850 Indian OPEN SEAT

240201084 556367

KRITHIK 
KUMAR 
PRANAMI KANU BHAI KAILASH BEN SCNO 12-09-2001 918278791715 Indian OPEN SEAT

460808804 556383
DIGANTA 
BOSE DIPAK BOSE TANUSHREE BOSE GNNO 25-11-2000 919434097316 Indian OPEN SEAT

270801656 556421
SWATHI N 
SWAMY

NANJUNDA 
SWAMY B SUMA R BCNO 30-06-2001 919110858581 Indian OPEN SEAT

410600640 556440
GANESH 
KUMAR M K MURUGAN S JEYAKKODI SCNO 08-07-1999 919047275978 Indian OPEN SEAT

460802452 556449 SOUVIK DAS SOUMEN DAS BANALATA DAS GNNO 03-03-2002 916291839117 Indian OPEN SEAT

200128126 556569
ABHINAV 
SHARMA BIJENDER PARSAD ANITA GNNO 18-09-2001 917392000015 Indian OPEN SEAT

281202959 556592 AKASH LAL T P LAL T S DHANYA BCNO 05-02-2002 919947390331 Indian OPEN SEAT

160115592 556618 CHESHTA GULSHAN KUMAR MEENU GNNO 26-03-2001 917082137770 Indian OPEN SEAT

200143855 556663
ARCHITA 
SHUKLA

CHANDRA MAULI 
SHUKLA ANITA SHUKLA GNNO 10-04-1999 919211607450 Indian OPEN SEAT

460808340 556665 SOUMYA SEN MANOTOSH SEN PUSHPANJALI SARKAR GNNO 02-06-2000 919163188272 Indian OPEN SEAT

270244573 556677
ARNAZ 
NUSHRA ALLA BAKASH B NAZIMA NAZHATH BCNO 27-09-2001 919379196465 Indian OPEN SEAT

200116360 556694 BHAVIK SINGH
PRAVEEN KUMAR 
SINGH NIMISHA SINGH GNNO 16-10-1999 917080114448 Indian OPEN SEAT

120107542 556703
SIGIREDDY 
BHARGAV

SIGIREDDY 
SUDHAKAR SIGIREDDY POORNIMA EWNO 16-04-2001 917993900262 Indian OPEN SEAT

410104368 556803

AHAMED 
AZEEM ABDUL 
KADER ABDUL KHADER

AHAMED NISHA 
BEGUM BCNO 03-11-2000 919688146000 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311013361 556825

KADAM 
HRUTIKA 
DEEPAK DEEPAK KADAM DEEPIKA KADAM SCNO 30-07-2000 918850274591 Indian OPEN SEAT

420500342 556831
BHUKYA 
SHIVANI

BHUKYA 
RAVINDER SINGH

BHUKYA 
CHANDRAKALA STNO 07-04-2001 919515619337 Indian OPEN SEAT

360600449 556835 ABDUL AHAD ISTIAQUE AHMED MCHZABEEN SULTANA GNNO 10-04-1998 918123402095 Indian OPEN SEAT

140216441 556836
NANDEIBAM 
JUNAL

N KAMESHORE 
SINGH

KHWAIRAKPAM 
SUNETRA DEVI GNNO 12-02-2001 919436024622 Indian OPEN SEAT

420137149 556844
PAKALA HARI 
CHARAN DR P YADAGIRI P LAXMI SCNO 19-04-1999 916281601954 Indian OPEN SEAT

311018033 556847

CHAUGULE 
NEHA 
PRITHVIRAJ

PRITHVIRAJ 
SHANKAR 
CHAUGULE

SANGEETA PRITHVIRAJ 
CHAUGULE SCNO 29-08-2000 918454053536 Indian OPEN SEAT

420139035 556870
RAPOLU SAI 
KRUTHIKA RAPOLU SAIDULU

RAPOLU 
SWARNALATHA SCNO 02-07-2000 919912846675 Indian OPEN SEAT

300403730 556875
MUDITA 
SHUKLA DINESH SHUKLA MADHU SHUKLA GNNO 13-12-1995 918240640598 Indian OPEN SEAT

320103399 556890

KHUMBONGM
AYUM 
HOPESON 
SINGH

KH 
MEGHACHANDRA 
 SINGH KH O MAIPAKPI DEVI BCNO 01-04-1995 918729894219 Indian OPEN SEAT

411201159 556898 KAVIYASRI A ANBAZHAGAN V THULASI K BCNO 22-06-2002 919442345890 Indian OPEN SEAT

270507655 556899 SHWETA PATIL
MADIWALAPPA 
GOUDA PATIL GODAVARI BCNO 27-01-2001 919449700419 Indian OPEN SEAT

390311721 556906

NAHUSH 
GAUTAM 
GAIKWAD

GAUTAM 
GAIKWAD GEETANJALI SCNO 09-03-1999 917507049485 Indian OPEN SEAT

280607635 556926 SUMAN G GOPALAN C SUSHEELA K SCNO 06-10-1999 918606024388 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420137701 556949

SYEDA 
WAJIAH 
NISHMATH

SYED 
IKRAMULLAH 
HUSSAINI SYEDA ALIAH ISMATH BCNO 25-11-2000 917382671969 Indian OPEN SEAT

390504322 556967 MOON RAI RUDRA SINGH RAI PRABHA SINGH RAI SCNO 26-05-1997 917000708680 Indian OPEN SEAT

360303133 556970 ASIMA NAYAK
ASHOK KUMAR 
NAYAK LABANYA NAYAK STNO 10-11-1998 919439109230 Indian OPEN SEAT

120405372 556995
N SHANTHI 
PRAYUKTHA

N POORNA 
SARACHANDRA B J ANNIE NEERAJA BCNO 21-07-2002 919440733413 Indian OPEN SEAT

410612074 557008 THEEBIGA A ANANDAN A SRIVIDHYA K SCNO 05-02-2002 919486945393 Indian OPEN SEAT

200144039 557011 RIFAT FATIMA ASGAR ALI FATIMA BANO STNO 01-01-2001 917428128595 Indian OPEN SEAT
411203614 557015 VINOTHINI T THANGAVELU V VELLAIYAMMAL T SCNO 25-12-1999 916382541870 Indian OPEN SEAT
411203663 557033 KOTHAI J JAYARAMAN G MUTHUSELVI J BCNO 20-12-2001 919345912609 Indian OPEN SEAT

450101861 557048
ANKITA SINGH 
TOMAR

DIWAN SINGH 
TOMAR ANITA TOMAR STNO 29-12-2000 918171691752 Indian OPEN SEAT

120606850 557054
KOLLABATHUL
A TEJASWINI

KOLLABATHULA 
JAYA PRASAD

KOLLABATHULA 
BHARATHI SCNO 21-09-2001 916303131583 Indian OPEN SEAT

410800184 557055 LAVANYA V VENKATESAN P ESWARI S BCNO 01-08-2002 919940560226 Indian OPEN SEAT
200116166 557068 VISHAL MOOL CHAND KAMLESH SCNO 27-03-1997 918700014143 Indian OPEN SEAT

230104380 557071 SHEELA RANI
PHANI BHUSHAN 
MONDAL RENUKA SCNO 23-08-2000 918375841396 Indian OPEN SEAT

311519386 557081

DHRUV 
CHANDRAKAN
T SHETTY

CHANDRAKANT 
SHETTY SHRIKANTI SHETTY GNNO 05-12-2000 919823499069 Indian OPEN SEAT

360300926 557082
PRIYANKA 
SAHU

SUNIL KUMAR 
SAHU REETANJALI SAHU BCNO 23-04-2001 919777837980 Indian OPEN SEAT

440708047 557085
YASHI 
CHAURASIA

MANOJ 
CHAURASIA PRITI CHAURASIA BCNO 25-06-1999 919696357373 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120607805 557095
PULI HARSHA 
VEENA P RAMA RAO P RAMASHYAMALA SCNO 21-10-2000 918978281021 Indian OPEN SEAT

420109742 557109
BALNE 
HARSHITHA BALNE PARDHU BALNE ASHALATHA BCNO 24-09-2002 919866006173 Indian OPEN SEAT

411305188 557122
HELAAL 
AZLEM R

RAJA 
AMEERUDHEEN A SHAHAR BANU R BCNO 29-04-2001 919443141511 Indian OPEN SEAT

420120205 557134 HIBA NAAZ WAHED ALI SABIHA SULTANA BCNO 10-12-1999 918121220258 Indian OPEN SEAT

411300096 557136
MARIA 
JEBASTIA R RAMESH G POOMANI R SCNO 03-03-2000 919585651091 Indian OPEN SEAT

270810003 557159

SPARSH 
SHASHIKANTH 
HELWAR

SHASHIKANTH 
HELWAR NIRMALA KADUR BCNO 28-12-2001 919663403900 NRI OPEN SEAT

280606856 557200
PRATHEEKSHA 
S SUKUMARAN V SUJATHA J SCNO 18-02-2000 919745095416 Indian OPEN SEAT

311012401 557214

ADHIKARI 
GAURAV 
GURUPADA GURUPADA TRUPTIKA SCNO 25-03-2002

339193249233
91 Indian OPEN SEAT

411303242 557252 SHERIN A ANTONY SAMY C UMA R BCNO 03-02-2000 919487854326 Indian OPEN SEAT

460200797 557259
SAGUFTA 
PATEL

BIJAY KUMAR 
PATEL

SAYEEDA PARWEEN 
PATEL GNNO 08-08-1998 918972474763 Indian OPEN SEAT

441001257 557273
KM BHARTI 
SINGH RAM PHER SINGH URMILA SINGH GNNO 15-07-1996 918318573658 Indian OPEN SEAT

410402212 557320
NITHISH 
ROSHAN S SRIDHAR V BANUMATHI S BCNO 15-09-2001 917339015666 Indian OPEN SEAT

120203866 557322 PATTI TARUN
RAMESH KUMAR 
P PRATHIBHA M GNNO 28-05-1999 919395105995 Indian OPEN SEAT

311212910 557337

PARULEKAR 
MAYUREE 
AVINASH AVINASH ASMITA SCNO 28-04-1999 917768073836 Indian OPEN SEAT
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380202858 557344
DIVESH 
SHARMA

RAJESH KUMAR 
SHARMA MEENAKSHI GAUTAM GNNO 23-10-1999 919417340514 Indian OPEN SEAT

410102461 557434 SANJANAA S V

SAJJA 
VEERABADRA 
KUMAR DIVYARANI M BCNO 18-10-2000 918870675599 Indian OPEN SEAT

410804504 557449
MADHUMITHA 
 S SOKKALINGAM B SASIKALA S SCNO 20-11-2000 916382493404 Indian OPEN SEAT

390325303 557476 AJAY YADAV
JAI PRAKASH 
YADAV IMARTI DEVI BCNO 03-12-2000 918239006622 Indian OPEN SEAT

441004429 557485 ESHA BHARTI JOKHAN RAM USHA SCNO 05-02-2002 917048989980 Indian OPEN SEAT

420102058 557507
DASARI 
SRINIVAS

DASARI SUBBA 
RAO DASARI SUJATHA EWNO 02-09-2000 919010083022 Indian OPEN SEAT

311019263 557519
KHAN HEENA 
ASLAM ASLAM SAIRA GNNO 23-12-2000 919820771406 Indian OPEN SEAT

311008153 557521 SANCHALI NILESH SUVARNA GNNO 29-04-2001 918291204734 Indian OPEN SEAT

411100775 557574
GEETHAPRIYA 
B BHASKARAN R SHANTHAPRIYA B BCNO 29-12-2000 919003053666 Indian OPEN SEAT

220805505 557626

PATEL 
DRASHTI 
ASHVINBHAI ASHVINBHAI ANURADHABEN STNO 27-11-2001 919054762106 Indian OPEN SEAT

120609634 557634
NODAGALA 
AMAN

NODAGALA 
SRINIVAS RAO NODAGALA DEVI BCNO 10-02-2002 918121913966 Indian OPEN SEAT

460501096 557667
PRITHU 
BANERJEE

PRASAD KUMAR 
BANERJEE SANJITA BANERJEE GNNO 20-11-1999 919163423349 Indian OPEN SEAT

440901958 557727 AVNI TYAGI
MANOJ KUMAR 
TYAGI ANJU TYAGI GNNO 29-08-2001 917017633422 Indian OPEN SEAT

460601952 557740
SIMRAN 
PANDEY

RAJ KUMAR 
PANDEY ANJU PANDEY GNNO 20-10-2000 919831313716 Indian OPEN SEAT
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260304440 557743

ANSHU 
PRABHA 
KONGARI

MASHI PRAKASH 
KONGARI ASSRITA HASSA STNO 01-08-1998 918051172372 Indian OPEN SEAT

200100892 557776
HIMANSHI 
MEHRA ASHOK KUMAR SANTOSH MEHRA SCNO 26-02-1994 919818347334 Indian OPEN SEAT

270809850 557780 SNEHA P S B PARAMESHA C J RADHA BCNO 17-05-2001 917259546530 Indian OPEN SEAT
280804833 557801 AMAL J VIJAY VIJAYAN V P JISHA K BCNO 24-02-1999 917907319869 Indian OPEN SEAT

270212638 557828
JYOTHI 
KEERTHIKA

JYOTHI VENKATA 
LOKESWARA RAO

JYOTHI 
PRASUNNANJALI SCNO 08-10-2001 918884445650 Indian OPEN SEAT

270809363 557842 TUSHAR S R
RAVISHANKAR D 
A SHYLAJA R SHANKAR BCNO 18-10-2001 918618631682 Indian OPEN SEAT

420118265 557902
REKAM 
MANASA

REKAM VENKATA 
PRASAD REKAM RASAMMA EWNO 09-02-2001 919866095703 Indian OPEN SEAT

450105816 557903
MAHI 
DHANDRIYAL

MANOJ KUMAR 
DHANDRIYAL VIDHYOTTAMA SCNO 24-10-2000 917017376662 Indian OPEN SEAT

390508841 557910
SNEHASREE 
MISRA

SNIGDHENDU 
MISRA SONA MISRA GNNO 11-06-2001 919741022257 Indian OPEN SEAT

120404468 557929
POLISETTI 
DIVYA P KRISHNAIAH

P 
PANCHARATHNAMMA BCNO 22-05-1998 919618643966 Indian OPEN SEAT

411003918 557932
PADMAVATHA
NI SRINIVASAN SRINIVASAN MALATHI BCNO 08-12-2001 917402248568 NRI OPEN SEAT

390512409 557947
HIMANI 
CHEEMA NARESH SINGH SHASHI DEVI BCNO 30-10-1999 919871478748 Indian OPEN SEAT

310201272 557956

YUGANT 
VIDHYADHAR 
KAKADE VIDHYADHAR MANISHA SCNO 28-02-2000 919503102776 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270216332 557976
KISHORE 
KUMAR R RAMESHA K N MANJULA BCNO 30-12-2001 919972014190 Indian OPEN SEAT

311022893 557979

ANKITA 
DHARMENDRA 
 PADVI

PADVI 
DHARMENDRA Y PADVI NIRMALA D STNO 20-03-2002 918329728465 Indian OPEN SEAT

230202707 557982
RAHUL 
CHILLAR JASWANT SINGH ANITA GNNO 10-04-2001 919416366521 Indian OPEN SEAT

410112165 557990 KEERTHANA N NAGARAJAN BAGIYALAKSHMI BCNO 19-12-2001 918838117217 Indian OPEN SEAT

200103397 557999 VIKAS SHAMSHER SINGH SEEMA KUMARI GNPH 19-07-2001 919034533059 Indian OPEN SEAT

120503924 558051

NAGULAPATI 
VENKATA 
SIVA RAMA 
KRISHNA

VENKATA 
NARAYANA RADHA EWNO 19-04-2002 917729894669 Indian OPEN SEAT

120204576 558091
SUMALI NEHA 
SADGUN

SUMALI 
ANDHRAYA

SUMALI 
BHAGYARATNA SCNO 29-07-2001 918330928663 Indian OPEN SEAT

310300033 558119

BAWANE 
AMIT 
RAMBHAU

RAMBHAU 
NAMDEORAO 
BAWANE SANJANA SCNO 29-09-1999 917219586867 Indian OPEN SEAT

270806056 558149

JAGADEESH 
CHANDRA 
BOSE V

VENKATACHALA 
M VIJAYALAKSHMI BCNO 18-09-2002 919585032280 Indian OPEN SEAT

440707430 558166
ANKITA 
KATIYAR

GAJENDRA 
KATIYAR GEETA KATIYAR BCNO 01-11-1997 919415291978 Indian OPEN SEAT

281206478 558178 HABEL K BIJU K V BIJU MINI PETER N GNNO 23-08-2000 919446236771 Indian OPEN SEAT

281205059 558198
KRISHNAPRIYA 
 SATHIKUMAR SATHIKUMAR P S SUPRIYA C K SCNO 01-09-1999

660391883166
03 Indian OPEN SEAT

150242290 558214 SUSHMITA
SUBHASH 
KUMAR ROY ANJANI KUMARI BCNO 09-03-2002 917070778171 Indian OPEN SEAT
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411304867 558231
LAKKSHANA R 
K RAJAKUMAR N FLOWER R BCNO 22-01-2002 918531879505 Indian OPEN SEAT

200123754 558232
PREETI NATH 
GOND

OM PRAKASH 
GOND SANDHYA NATH GOND STNO 23-12-1999 919599230596 Indian OPEN SEAT

410500264 558240 VANISHA J
K G JAIYANTH 
MUTHIAH VIDHYA P BCNO 14-06-2001 918451033350 Indian OPEN SEAT

170205505 558328
AMISHA 
MARKAM

NARMADA 
PRASAD MARKAM ASHA MARKAM STNO 20-03-1999 919977800420 Indian OPEN SEAT

270227206 558465
NILANJANA 
ROY

SUBHAS 
CHANDRA ROY PURNIMA ROY SCNO 23-01-2001 917406491660 Indian OPEN SEAT

270229891 558470 NIKHIL JOSEPH SABU JOSEPH SHANTI JOSEPH GNNO 10-04-2001
175794498217
57 Indian OPEN SEAT

410803440 558480
KARTHIKEYAN 
R RAMAJEYAM K SHANTHI R BCNO 23-11-2001 919976885496 Indian OPEN SEAT

140211213 558490
KARUNA 
KUMARI DESAI NAWAL SAH INDU DEVI BCNO 27-08-1999 918638329769 Indian OPEN SEAT

300102104 558491
KANISHK 
GARHWAL

KUSHAL P 
GARHWAL

SANDHYA RAJGIR 
GARHWAL SCNO 15-02-2000 918982587186 Indian OPEN SEAT

280602371 558542 SREYA RAJ PADMARAJAN SUJITHA BCNO 04-01-2002 919496149860 Indian OPEN SEAT

440812563 558595
ANKITA 
SRIVASTAV

DR VINOD 
KUMAR NEELANJANA BCNO 01-08-2002 919415386489 Indian OPEN SEAT

460804787 558610
BIDISHA 
MUKHERJEE

CHIRANJIT 
MUKHERJEE MITALI MUKHERJEE GNNO 02-07-2000 919433874990 Indian OPEN SEAT

240203920 558637 GUNJAN KALIA
BRAHAMU RAM 
KALIA SAPNA KALIA SCNO 25-10-2001 918091747803 Indian OPEN SEAT

230103541 558667
JHALAK 
CHAUDHARY

NARESH 
CHAUDHARY RACHNA CHAUDHARY GNNO 23-12-2001 919350647355 Indian OPEN SEAT

200152288 558684

JASMEET 
SINGH 
RANDHAWA

VALINDERJEET 
SINGH 
RANDHAWA

ROMINDER KAUR 
RANDHAWA GNNO 17-08-1999 919818483344 NRI OPEN SEAT
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280309375 558811
AMINAKUTTY 
R SUMAYYA ABUBACKER V M RASHEEDHA PS BCNO 17-05-1999 919447768015 Indian OPEN SEAT

280406282 558814
ANAGHA 
RAJEEV RAJEEV KRISHNA SHEEMA RAJEEVAN BCNO 26-02-2000 919846832633 Indian OPEN SEAT

390102743 558815
PRACHI 
AWJEKAR ANIL AWJEKAR SHALINI AWJEKAR GNNO 28-01-1997 919680448811 Indian OPEN SEAT

210102145 558826
METI 
SAGARIKA SIDDAPPA METI NILIMMA METI GNNO 06-07-2000 919762009970 Indian OPEN SEAT

440819298 558868 ABHAY SHAH
SHYAM KUMAR 
GUPTA GARIMA GUPTA GNNO 15-01-2002 916386462230 Indian OPEN SEAT

280705034 558892
CHRISTY SAJI 
VARGHESE SAJI VARUGHESE

PREETHY SAJI 
VARGHESE GNNO 18-12-2000 919455101109 Indian OPEN SEAT

390104449 558917
RADHAKRISHN 
 BAIRWA

BHANWARI LAL 
BAIRWA SHANTI DEVI SCNO 02-05-2002 918107974692 Indian OPEN SEAT

390321502 558921 ANSHIKA JAIN
SANJAY KUMAR 
JAIN BHAWNA JAIN GNNO 15-10-2001 919829600760 Indian OPEN SEAT

310503426 558922

SHAIKH 
ABDULRAHEM
AN SHAHEEN SHAHEEN SAMEENA BCNO 24-10-1999 919511847722 Indian OPEN SEAT

280705790 558934 HARIPRIYA P K P K KUTTAPPAN KUMARY N SCNO 12-03-2001 919946548666 Indian OPEN SEAT

270106234 558939
REHAN ALTAF 
SHAIKH ALTAF KHURSHEED BANU BCNO 29-10-2001 919686039390 Indian OPEN SEAT

281209268 558965
JOMOL 
VINCENT VINCENT M J SHELBY VARGHESE GNNO 10-06-2000 917907977409 Indian OPEN SEAT

390501166 558967
ANSHIKA 
SAXENA YOGESH SAXENA NIDHI SAXENA GNNO 11-06-2000 916397915397 Indian OPEN SEAT

420503552 559009

SRI 
VAISHNAVI 
PADAVALA

HARI KRISHNA 
PADAVALA HIMA BINDU KADIAM BCNO 17-03-2002 919490457404 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280704014 559052
VARSHA 
VENUNATH VENUNATH G C BINDHU V V GNNO 15-02-2001 919142046323 Indian OPEN SEAT

311009103 559066

SIDDIQUI 
ZOYA 
MOHAMMED 
ANIS

MOHAMMED 
ANIS SIDDIQUI BUSHRA EWNO 07-05-2000 919224338376 Indian OPEN SEAT

411304314 559138
ASHIK 
HUSSAIN S A ABDUL KADER ANEETHA BANU BCNO 11-09-2000 919942016268 Indian OPEN SEAT

311011245 559144
KIRTI KIRAN 
RAJBHOJ KIRAN SARITA SCNO 27-03-2001 919869234101 Indian OPEN SEAT

411305196 559163
PADMAJHA S 
N NAGARAJAN S YAMINI S GNNO 28-11-2001 919443152279 Indian OPEN SEAT

281206895 559182 MILTO STANLY STANLY JOSE SHAJI STANLY GNNO 21-10-2000 919447653695 Indian OPEN SEAT

200136159 559221
DINKUSH 
BEHAL PARVEEN KUMAR AARTI GNNO 08-02-2001 917015397595 Indian OPEN SEAT

440105590 559235
TAPASYA 
TIWARI

MITHLESH 
KUMAR TIWARI USHA TIWARI GNNO 07-07-2002 919027494026 Indian OPEN SEAT

410106078 559254 DIVINEOLIVE S SELVAM K GAYATHRI S BCNO 04-12-2000 917358386795 Indian OPEN SEAT

450300729 559292 ARZOO
ANIL KUMAR 
SAINI MITLESH SAINI BCNO 30-01-2000 918650267167 Indian OPEN SEAT

310406529 559321

HARSHWARDH
AN 
BALASAHEB 
SHINDE

BALASAHEB 
BHIMRAJ SHINDE

KAVITA BALASAHEB 
SHINDE BCNO 20-08-2000 918956958909 Indian OPEN SEAT

270245384 559343 LIKITHA H D DEVARAJU H L LAKSHMAMMA SCNO 28-03-2001 917899057673 Indian OPEN SEAT

230201763 559398 AAYUSH
SURENDER 
KUMAR MUKESH BCNO 22-06-2001 918059227696 Indian OPEN SEAT

310416948 559449

CHAUDHARI 
VAIBHAV 
GANESH GANESH UJJAWALA BCNO 22-04-2000 918421748829 Indian OPEN SEAT
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140206607 559511
ARNAB 
BHOWAL PRADIP BHOWAL NIYATEE BHOWAL GNNO 14-12-2000 919401455234 Indian OPEN SEAT

311015881 559519 PRARTHANA JAYSING UJWALA GNNO 28-05-1998 917039554106 Indian OPEN SEAT

270901048 559525
SALIKA 
FARHEEN

MOULANA 
MOHAMMED 
SALIM UMMA SALMA BCNO 13-10-2001 919632947217 Indian OPEN SEAT

270223663 559530 S YESHASWINI C SRINIVASAN R LAKSHMI SCNO 31-05-1999 918147870590 Indian OPEN SEAT

311515053 559558
SALINA 
TAMBOLI AMIN SULTANA BCNO 11-12-2001 919623938994 Indian OPEN SEAT

411203644 559580
VISHNU 
CHARAN S SHANMUGAM K GEETHA R SCNO 25-01-2002 919952465618 Indian OPEN SEAT

270222042 559591 VISHNU P NAIR
JAYENDRAN K 
NAIR JAYASREE PATHIYATTIL GNNO 30-09-2000 919845067601 Indian OPEN SEAT

410118784 559594 PREETHA G

N 
GOPALAKRISHNA
N SUJATHA G SCNO 21-08-2001 919444423392 Indian OPEN SEAT

170103356 559607
CHANCHAL 
ANDANI MANOJ ANDANI BHARTI ANDANI GNNO 20-06-1998 919131520743 Indian OPEN SEAT

310804840 559632

RUSHIKESH 
GANPATI 
LOKARE

GANPATI GOPAL 
LOKARE

ROHINI GANPATI 
LOKARE SCNO 01-01-2001 919403659887 Indian OPEN SEAT

281108238 559634
NANDAKISHOR 
 S SIVADASAN R SUNITHA S BCNO 19-11-2001 917022009326 Indian OPEN SEAT

300402732 559649
OJASWINI 
GUPTA

RAJENDRA 
PRASAD GUPTA RAMA GUPTA GNNO 08-06-2002 919425155556 Indian OPEN SEAT

221000278 559666 NISARG PATEL
SHAILESHBHAI 
PATEL SAROJBEN PATEL STNO 20-01-2001 919898454477 Indian OPEN SEAT

460501141 559679
SUBHECHCHH
A GHOSH INDRANIL GHOSH SANCHITA GHOSH GNNO 21-05-2001

739294326473
92 Indian OPEN SEAT

281206096 559700 BASTIN JAISON M D JAISON LITTY JAISON GNNO 25-09-2001 918547395907 Indian OPEN SEAT
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440401837 559703 ANJALI YADAV HARINDER YADAV SHIVPATI DEVI BCNO 17-04-2001 919717130051 Indian OPEN SEAT

380401557 559720
AMANJOT 
KAUR JASWANT SINGH BALJINDER KAUR SCNO 15-04-2002 919815866625 Indian OPEN SEAT

200150535 559723
AADYA 
DHARNI

DINESH KUMAR 
DHARNI MADHU DHARNI GNNO 27-06-2001 918588831964 Indian OPEN SEAT

280307016 559732 NIVYA B RAJ D R BABURAJ R SANTHI GNNO 08-07-2001 917994662189 Indian OPEN SEAT
200122497 559786 ASHI TYAGI ARUN RITU GNNO 20-09-1998 919958029990 Indian OPEN SEAT

311022632 559906
JAIN MAYANK 
MUKESH MUKESH SHARDA GNNO 04-01-2002 919323825048 Indian OPEN SEAT

390607193 559909

ASHOK 
KUMAR 
MEENA

GALJI RAM 
MEENA LAXMI MEENA STNO 24-06-2001 919521613730 Indian OPEN SEAT

420115400 559940
MODUKURI 
RAMYA SREE

MODUKURI 
KRISHNA RAO MODUKURI SUNEETHA BCNO 22-05-2002 919441741546 Indian OPEN SEAT

200114933 559995
PAAWAN 
SACHDEVA

VISHWABANDHU 
SACHDEVA ANJU SACHDEVA GNNO 09-12-2000 918130982183 Indian OPEN SEAT

310905971 560044

SURYAWANSHI 
 AJINKYA 
DATTATRAY DATTATRAY MEERABAI SCNO 02-12-2001 919112968285 Indian OPEN SEAT

440817757 560183
FAIZ AHMED 
KIDWAI

WASEEQ AHMED 
KIDWAI SABEEHA KIDWAI GNNO 06-09-2001 919140786158 Indian OPEN SEAT

311126201 560293
POONAM 
AATRAM DEVRAO AATRAM BEBY AATRAM STNO 20-12-2001 919174203655 Indian OPEN SEAT

460104619 560298
PROSENJIT 
MANDAL

NILKAMAL 
MANDAL JYOTSNA MANDAL SCNO 14-12-1996 917278409869 Indian OPEN SEAT

120611240 560331
MANDRU 
REJOICY

MANDRU 
SREEDHAR BODDU RAJANI DEVI SCNO 18-01-2001 919966633199 Indian OPEN SEAT

410501295 560332 HARIHARAN R RAJASEKAR A LATHA R BCNO 09-08-1999 918098558988 Indian OPEN SEAT
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150230853 560335 AKASH KUMAR JITENDRA KUMAR MARGRET TIRKEY BCNO 24-12-2000 919631996071 Indian OPEN SEAT
280100673 560345 PRANAV P PRASAD L ANITHA BCNO 03-08-2000 919502921938 Indian OPEN SEAT

311113129 560370
PRANJAL DILIP 
KOHAD DILIP KOHAD NANDA KOHAD STNO 22-01-2000 919309524639 Indian OPEN SEAT

390513688 560386
AAKANKSHA 
DWIVEDI

MADAN MOHAN 
DWIVEDI NISHA DWIVEDI EWNO 08-11-2000 918173840475 Indian OPEN SEAT

270238605 560393 NANDITA R P
RAJENDRA M 
PUNDI KOTRAMMA H GNNO 24-04-2001 919964182124 Indian OPEN SEAT

390405867 560447
RAMESH 
CHOUDHARY

RAJESH 
CHOUDHARY TEEJO DEVI BCNO 07-08-1996 919784064610 Indian OPEN SEAT

311017053 560534
CHAVAN 
AMEY VILAS

CHAVAN VILAS 
DNYANESHWAR

SHINDE MAYA 
NAMDEV SCNO 04-12-2001 919967152367 Indian OPEN SEAT

311015163 560635
SHIRODKAR 
HARSH RAJESH RAJESH MANISHA GNNO 25-04-2001 918450973077 Indian OPEN SEAT

200125121 560651 RITU
MANOJ KUMAR 
SINGH ABHA SINGH GNNO 24-12-1998 918210284300 Indian OPEN SEAT

411301573 560673
INDHU 
DARSHINI E ESAKKIMUTHU R VELAMMAL P SCNO 23-03-1998 919842857531 Indian OPEN SEAT

440402909 560692 PRAGYA SINGH FATEH SINGH MANJUSHA SINGH SCNO 31-03-2000 919897207570 Indian OPEN SEAT

160115370 560709
RITIKA 
DHIMAN BALBINDER SINGH ANJANA DHIMAN BCNO 16-08-2000 919478216838 Indian OPEN SEAT

160104453 560769
PARISHI 
SHARMA

PARDEEP 
SHARMA NEELAM GNNO 06-10-1999 917404561125 Indian OPEN SEAT

170207215 560808
SARTHAK 
GUPTA

SHANKAR LAL 
GUPTA MEENAKSHI GUPTA GNNO 16-06-1999 919340025452 Indian OPEN SEAT

270300870 560824 MOULYA S V
SHIVANNA 
VYBHAV ROOPA S V BCNO 04-10-2001 917483116042 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270239668 560829 MANASA G
GOPALA KRISHNA 
B SHANTHA S SCNO 11-12-2001 919606849824 Indian OPEN SEAT

310201597 560915
GOVIND 
LAHOLE DHANRAJ LAHOLE KRUSHNA LAHOLE BCNO 24-05-2001 917666246875 Indian OPEN SEAT

410105569 560972
NIVETHA SRI 
M

MUTHUKRISHNA
N R SUSHILA M BCNO 02-10-2000 919444001977 Indian OPEN SEAT

311803301 560987
MANSI 
AGIVALE ASHOK ADITI BCNO 31-01-2002 919324100448 Indian OPEN SEAT

120504692 560992
PONNA 
GAYATRI PRIYA

PONNA VENKATA 
APPA RAO PONNA NAGA MANI STNO 01-02-2002 918978233248 Indian OPEN SEAT

120612042 561013

GUDEPU 
DHANA 
VENKATA 
LAXMI

GUDEPU CHINNA 
RAO GUDEPU SAVITHRI STNO 02-04-2000 918500297138 Indian OPEN SEAT

281115627 561019
ADITHYA 
KRISHNA

RADHAKRISHNAN 
NAIR K R

SUJATHA 
RADHAKRISHNAN GNNO 17-08-2000 919446208909 Indian OPEN SEAT

280501324 561021 JISHA D DAMODARA V SAROJINI C H STNO 17-12-2000 919495805964 Indian OPEN SEAT

390511265 561044
ANJALI 
KUMARI AMALESH KUMAR MEERA KUMARI SCNO 23-03-1999 917667352276 Indian OPEN SEAT

410901229 561074
ASHWIND 
SUNDARAM A

ANAND 
SUNDARAM N E CHITRA J BCNO 25-08-1999 918870088466 Indian OPEN SEAT

360601093 561096 PRASHANSA
PRAFULLA 
CHANDRA SETHI

PRAFULLA KUMARI 
SETHI SCNO 17-10-1999 919556969078 Indian OPEN SEAT

120608661 561099

LALAM 
MANVITHA 
NAIDU

LALAM APPALA 
NAIDU LALAM LEELA KANTHA BCNO 06-12-2001 919849702768 Indian OPEN SEAT

420101257 561111 K GIRIPRIYA K YEMANNA K VIJAYALAXMI BCNO 01-05-2000 919481441188 Indian OPEN SEAT

270405846 561119
HARSHITHA M 
SAVADATTI MANJUNATH SADHANA SCNO 07-02-2001 919449079612 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270208889 561139
SANIYA 
KOUSAR

MOHAMMED 
ABDUL KALEEM THASEENA KHANUM BCNO 05-01-2002 918310357737 Indian OPEN SEAT

150203368 561148
DEVIKA 
ANAND ANAND KUMAR NEELAM DEVI SCNO 13-02-2000 918825290633 Indian OPEN SEAT

120200861 561155
BANETI 
BHARATH

B 
RAMALAKSHMAN
NA R SHANTHI STNO 05-07-2001 919949253544 Indian OPEN SEAT

280101890 561157 R GITHANJALI V UDAYAPRASAD REJIMOL B SCNO 26-10-1999 919349342450 Indian OPEN SEAT
410109663 561166 SHARMA K V VETRIVEL KARPAGAVALLI SCNO 19-03-2001 918072741172 Indian OPEN SEAT
411204889 561174 AMBETH K KABILAR C JAYANTHI K SCNO 14-06-2001 916383862675 Indian OPEN SEAT

440810527 561194
ANUPMA 
SINGH

VIRENDRA 
PRATAP SHASHI KALA SCNO 08-03-1998 919554880995 Indian OPEN SEAT

410102879 561198 SUSHMA S SUDHAKAR S MADHAVI S GNNO 24-11-2001 919940971392 Indian OPEN SEAT

440803654 561206
SAMRIDDHI 
SINGH RPN SINGH KANCHAN SINGH GNNO 02-10-2001 917355919771 Indian OPEN SEAT

310100450 561223
BARKADE AJIT 
RAMDAS

BARKADE 
RAMDAS BABAN

MEERA RAMDAS 
BARKADE BCNO 07-03-2000 919766804025 Indian OPEN SEAT

420303271 561237
LINGAM 
ANJALI

LINGAM LAXMAN 
RAO LINGAM SEETHA SCNO 03-01-2000 918008337611 Indian OPEN SEAT

311000088 561263
SYED ZAHIDA 
KHATOON

SYED 
MOHAMMED 
SHAMEEM SYED SHEEBA GNNO 06-03-2000 917738707262 Indian OPEN SEAT

410206073 561266
JONATH 
GIDEON W NES WESLEY PHEBE CYNTHIA J BCNO 02-05-2002 919344712949 Indian OPEN SEAT

281107204 561267
THAMPURU 
THAMPI K A THAMPI SOBHANA K S SCNO 03-03-2000 919188541607 Indian OPEN SEAT

410120212 561273
AKTHAR 
NAIEM A AMEENULLA S DAWOODBEE A BCNO 14-03-2002 919597918752 Indian OPEN SEAT

311111498 561278
AYUSH 
PANWAR RAJU PANWAR MEENA PANWAR GNNO 14-06-2001 917972874868 Indian OPEN SEAT
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300322714 561283
SHRADDHA 
SHENDE

KUNJ BIHARI 
SHENDE RAJKUMARI SHENDE SCNO 24-12-1999 919171294424 Indian OPEN SEAT

410120147 561285 JAYA SHREE S SHANKAR V SASIKALA S BCNO 24-10-2001 919791041153 Indian OPEN SEAT

280608987 561313 MUHSINA S M
B SAKEER 
HUSSIAN E S MUMTHAS BCNO 21-04-2000 919946224078 Indian OPEN SEAT

410113390 561314 UVASRI U UVAKRISHNAN M LAKSHMI U SCNO 12-04-2001 919940585113 Indian OPEN SEAT

410802676 561318 SOUNDARYA G GANESAN K PREMALATHA R BCNO 24-08-2002 919080488538 Indian OPEN SEAT

311401772 561328 AARUSHI RAI NITIN RANJAN RAI JYOTI RAI GNNO 07-12-2001 918425089123 Indian OPEN SEAT

460823094 561369
SATTWADIPAN 
 SARDAR

HRISHIKESH 
SARDAR CHANDRA SARDAR SCNO 10-10-1996 917980181682 Indian OPEN SEAT

460826979 561382
AVIRUP 
HALDER

BALARAM 
HALDER MALABIKA HALDER SCNO 25-01-2000 919474853590 Indian OPEN SEAT

270222040 561397 DIVYA B BABU P VALLI B SCNO 09-11-1999 919886701581 Indian OPEN SEAT

360400475 561405
UPALI 
NIBEDITA DAS

NIMAIN CHARAN 
DAS

URMILA KUMARI 
PATRA GNNO 15-05-1997 919937656489 Indian OPEN SEAT

441114591 561408 KM VAISHALI DAYA RAM SARASWATI DEVI SCNO 15-07-1998 919450236430 Indian OPEN SEAT

311017253 561414
RIDDHI 
AMBOKAR

GANESH 
AMBOKAR GEETA AMBOKAR SCNO 14-09-1999 919967976431 Indian OPEN SEAT

360413409 561422
SATABDI 
MAHANA

ANANGA KUMAR 
MAHANNA SUJATA MAHANA GNNO 10-06-2001 919040768701 Indian OPEN SEAT

410116546 561423

MOHIDEEN 
HAIRUN 
SUMAIYA A ABOU NAVAS FATHIMA SHEERIN BCNO 27-04-2000 916382632132 Indian OPEN SEAT

441001081 561435
DEVANSH 
BHARADWAJ

TEJ DUTT 
BHARADWAJ REKHA BHARADWAJ GNNO 26-09-1999 919837051847 Indian OPEN SEAT

230208612 561445
SAMEENA 
ALAM SARFARAZ ALAM TASKEEN FATIMA GNNO 20-10-1998 917217586207 NRI OPEN SEAT
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140102807 561478
KHUSNUMA 
SULTANA IMRAN AHMED MANOWER SULTANA EWNO 28-06-2000 918011306166 Indian OPEN SEAT

410201130 561480
PRAGATHI 
NALLAMUTHU

NALLAMUTHU 
RAMASAMY JANAGI NALLAMUTHU SCNO 01-06-2001 919442163617 Indian OPEN SEAT

200127252 561493 INITO K ZHIMO
KHESHITO 
ZHETOVI ZHIMO KATOHOLI K ZHIMO STNO 06-07-2000 918837477499 Indian OPEN SEAT

460814737 561502
MOUMITA 
SAHA

SHRI MADAN 
MOHAN SAHA SMT RUMU SAHA SCNO 08-07-2001 919833529827 Indian OPEN SEAT

300105423 561526 ASHA SINGH B B ARORA PUSHPA ARORA SCNO 05-07-1997
202070004720
20 Indian OPEN SEAT

460805217 561542
SUBHADEEP 
BASU SUDIPTA BASU

RINKU SINHA ROY 
BASU GNNO 23-05-2001 919830070076 Indian OPEN SEAT

420121154 561569

MADDULETY 
PREM RAJ 
KUMAR

MADDULETY 
MADHUSUDHAN 
RAO

MADDULETY KANAKA 
DURGA BCNO 16-01-2001 919110786765 Indian OPEN SEAT

300501852 561578
AKANKSHA 
KASERA

CHANDRA 
SHEKHAR KASERA PINKEY KASERA BCNO 15-04-2001 919827220028 Indian OPEN SEAT

200122421 561601 IFLAH HAFEEZ
KALEEMUL 
HAFEEZ UZMA HAFEEZ BCNO 23-11-2001 919540463047 Indian OPEN SEAT

281102053 561634
KASHMIRA A 
NAIR BIJU O G ANITHA C R GNNO 27-11-2000 919400331358 Indian OPEN SEAT

120611861 561644
ANSHIKA 
NIGAM

BANDHVESH 
NIGAM SUSHMA NIGAM EWNO 12-06-2002 919039783237 Indian OPEN SEAT

311005988 561646
DNYANESHWA
RI KRISHNA VARSHA BCNO 31-08-2001 918450976791 Indian OPEN SEAT

120600340 561647
GOSANGI 
KEERTHI PRIYA

GOSANGI VIJAYA 
KUMAR

GOSANGI VASANTA 
KUMARI SCNO 19-01-2002 918374159070 Indian OPEN SEAT

410203192 561694 ARAVIND RAJ S SUNDERRAJAN INDRANI R SCNO 09-06-2000 919486895655 Indian OPEN SEAT
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460804689 561702 ISHITA ROY SISIR KUMAR ROY EVA ROY SCNO 09-02-2001 919143237189 Indian OPEN SEAT

390200411 561735 MRINAL GARG YOGESH GARG SUNAYNA GARG GNNO 11-05-2000 917742888769 Indian OPEN SEAT

120503564 561737
GADDALA 
PRASANNA

GADDALA 
YERAMALA

GADDALA 
VENKATARAMANAMM
A SCNO 20-08-2000 918897457038 Indian OPEN SEAT

270508882 561751 GAJENDRA KANTAPPA LALITA SCNO 26-01-2001 919880373817 Indian OPEN SEAT

280611675 561767
BRENILA S 
RAJU RAJU M SUJATHA K SCNO 09-05-1987 917012809709 Indian OPEN SEAT

300105697 561770 SONAL CHHARI
SANOOP SINGH 
CHHARI RAJNI CHHARI SCNO 20-02-1998 919009260585 Indian OPEN SEAT

420121034 561781

PERI NAGA 
SAI KRUTHI 
ESHA

RAMMURTHY 
PERI UMA DEVI PERI GNNO 10-03-2002 918096373444 Indian OPEN SEAT

311215939 561787
PATIL DEVIKA 
RAJENDRA PATIL RAJENDRA MEENA BCNO 03-10-2000 919823131130 Indian OPEN SEAT

410611257 561794
AJAYA 
AMBHANI A B

BALA 
SUBRAMANIAN A VALLI NAYAKI B SCNO 09-06-2002 917598187486 Indian OPEN SEAT

310706042 561851 YASH DAHE DINESH DAHE KIRAN DAHE BCNO 19-10-2001 917828042859 Indian OPEN SEAT

230201637 561863
BHOOMIKA 
LOHIA SOMENDER PAL DARSHAN LOHIA SCNO 09-04-2000 919926051300 Indian OPEN SEAT

260309697 561869
SUPRIYA 
TIWARI MITHLESH TIWARI SANDHYA TIWARI EWNO 14-05-2001 917462926968 Indian OPEN SEAT

170208048 561877
SURESH 
KUMAR DEVKUMAR SONMATI STNO 01-07-2000 916264743284 Indian OPEN SEAT

120607197 561892
KODAVATI 
VANDANA

KODAVATI SURYA 
CHANDRAM KODAVATI LAKSHMI SCNO 15-08-2001 919948690252 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311601949 561899

JADHAV 
ATHARV 
ABHAY ABHAY SUJATA GNNO 09-10-2001 919423262871 Indian OPEN SEAT

460809480 561934
DEBARKA 
MONDAL DEBDAS MONDAL DEBJANI MONDAL SCNO 20-08-2001 918906620865 Indian OPEN SEAT

460501307 561938
PRONOV 
BISWAS

SHREEBASH 
BISWAS ITU BISWAS SCNO 30-06-1999 919631904181 Indian OPEN SEAT

270218493 561978
VISHNU 
REDDY B R

RAMAKRISHNA 
REDDY B R SHOBHA G BCNO 11-12-2000 919731394384 Indian OPEN SEAT

200114282 561989
SANKET 
VATSAA

BRAHMENDRA 
PATHAK SHARDA PATHAK GNNO 02-12-1999 919818011771 Indian OPEN SEAT

311401603 562002
KANCHAN 
TIWARI AKHILESH TIWARI NIRMALA TIWARI GNNO 12-03-1999 919819276285 Indian OPEN SEAT

410302093 562012 SUVEDHA S SIVALINGAM M DEVI S BCNO 03-10-2001 919360113949 Indian OPEN SEAT

270224453 562029
BHUVANESHW
ARI A C

CHANDRASHEKAR 
 A MANJULA C BCNO 08-11-2001 919686965572 Indian OPEN SEAT

460201207 562034
ROHIT RAJ 
KISKU

ANANT MUKUL 
KISKU NAMITA KISKU STNO 06-11-1997 918002723611 Indian OPEN SEAT

441112472 562038 ADITI ARYA JITENDRA KUMAR NILIMA BCNO 13-01-2000 918877494133 Indian OPEN SEAT

410121495 562052
SHERWIN 
SCARIA SCARIA ALEX ELIZABETH SCARIA GNNO 13-07-2001 919677150158 Indian OPEN SEAT

270209016 562091
HARSHITHA A 
V VASUDEVAN A HEMA P SCNO 24-03-2002 919886513224 Indian OPEN SEAT

411203645 562098 VASUNDARA S
SURIYANARAYAN
AN S CHITHRA S EWNO 19-03-2001 919095356785 Indian OPEN SEAT

160108912 562137
MUSKAN 
SHARMA PUNEET SHARMA ANJU SHARMA GNNO 02-11-1999 918219036910 Indian OPEN SEAT

410104989 562141

V 
PREMAKUMAR
I GR VENKATESH V AMUDHAKUMARI BCNO 05-08-1990 919952936358 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270217331 562161
SWATHI P 
REDDY

P V 
PURUSHOTHAMA J MAMATHA BCNO 23-03-2001 919740881212 Indian OPEN SEAT

440302979 562165
DIVYANSH 
AGARWAL

PRADEEP KUMAR 
AGARWAL RACHANA AGARWAL GNNO 13-07-2001 916389011111 Indian OPEN SEAT

440506695 562178 DIVYA PANDEY RAKESH PANDEY POONAM PANDEY EWNO 16-04-1999 919005222370 Indian OPEN SEAT
410801138 562192 AJITH M S MUTHU SAHAYA SOBITHA BCNO 29-01-2001 919444233904 Indian OPEN SEAT

120601813 562223
AKANSHA 
SHRUTI LAKRA

FELIX MANOJ 
LAKRA

ARCHANA POONAM 
LAKRA STNO 17-10-2001 919490262271 Indian OPEN SEAT

170202834 562226
HARSHITA 
VERMA

VIJAY BABU 
VERMA SUMAN VERMA SCNO 26-12-1999 919425230274 Indian OPEN SEAT

210102676 562229
DIVYA G 
KUDTARKAR

GURUDAS G 
KUDTARKAR DEEPA BCNO 30-05-2001 919448737698 Indian OPEN SEAT

410122797 562248
JEEVIKASHREE 
M MATHIVANAN D KISHAKUMARI M SCNO 03-05-2002 919841733190 Indian OPEN SEAT

270235565 562265
PRAKRITI 
PRIYAL SANJAY KUMAR NIVEDITA GNNO 01-02-2001 919611981807 Indian OPEN SEAT

460700487 562275 SIKHA MANDI NOGA LAL MANDI SRIMA MANDI STNO 15-05-2002 917001446624 Indian OPEN SEAT

220101450 562276

SHREYA 
BHATTACHARY
A

SUMAN 
BHATTACHARYA

ARPITA 
BHATTACHARYA GNNO 13-03-2002 919426612377 Indian OPEN SEAT

110100027 562308 T ANKESH A TAMILSELVAN T MANGAYARKARASI GNNO 17-04-2000 919940220260 Indian OPEN SEAT

270213778 562314
VAISHNAVI 
UMESH UMESH SWARNA BCNO 11-12-2000 919845705099 Indian OPEN SEAT

170302801 562338
BHAGYASHRI 
ATULKAR

MITHILESH 
ATULKAR SHASHIKALA ATULKAR SCNO 30-08-2001 919826183028 Indian OPEN SEAT
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410701049 562350
KAREN SYLVIA 
R RAJESH SATHYA S CHRISTABEL REENA C BCNO 28-06-2001 919443791640 Indian OPEN SEAT

280910815 562354

RENJANA 
RAMACHANDR
AN

RAMACHANDRAN 
 D MINI H M GNNO 09-02-2001 919447394946 Indian OPEN SEAT

220101256 562381
MENDHE JAY 
PRADIP

PRADIP JATAN 
MENDHE

CHHAYA PRABHAKAR 
JANGDE SCNO 16-11-1999 918238844258 Indian OPEN SEAT

270202689 562385
SHERLIN 
JAGATH J

JAGATH 
CHANDRA RAJ N BHAMINI S BCNO 30-12-2000 919632248377 Indian OPEN SEAT

260100823 562388 SAUMYA SUBHASH KUMAR VIJAYA LAXMI KUMARI SCNO 25-04-1997 919934352552 Indian OPEN SEAT

440900890 562389
RASHEED 
AHMAD

KHUSHNOOD 
AHMAD FARHA NAAZ GNNO 16-03-2001 919411299728 Indian OPEN SEAT

311119438 562403 SAYONI KHADE
YOGENDRA 
KHADE MADHURI KHADE SCNO 27-07-1999 917391996389 Indian OPEN SEAT

440815597 562512
SHUBHAM 
CHANDRA MOOL CHANDRA POONAM CHANDRA SCNO 30-10-2002 916307500962 Indian OPEN SEAT

410301721 562539
MURALIDHAR
AN M MUTHUSAMY S SUMATHI T SCNO 17-05-2002 919488803738 Indian OPEN SEAT

440510175 562551
KM SRISHTI 
TIWARI DINESH TIWARI MANJU TIWARI GNPH 25-10-1997 918400490752 Indian OPEN SEAT

380203253 562557 ABHINAV AMIT KUMAR REKHA CHARAYA GNNO 20-09-2000 919414282209 Indian OPEN SEAT

270226615 562584
NIDHI 
DEVADIGA RAM MOHAN PREETI GNNO 11-03-2001 919820408692 Indian OPEN SEAT

281100660 562598 MEERA RAJ RAJAN P K N K MINI SCNO 16-11-2001 918105887121 Indian OPEN SEAT
230104556 562630 SHIVANI SUSHIL SAHA RANJU DEVI BCNO 27-01-1997 918851672067 Indian OPEN SEAT
270222730 562652 NISHTHA S B BABU S B TRIVENI P S BCNO 02-07-2001 919845289212 Indian OPEN SEAT

190100070 562669
MARIYA 
GUNAWALA

HESANBHAI 
GUNAWALA FATEMA GUNAWALA GNNO 12-02-2001 919376755808 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311404005 562678

SHRUTIKA 
KISHOR 
JADHAV

KISHOR 
TUKARAM 
JADHAV

KISHORI KISHOR 
JADHAV STNO 12-02-2001 919869155995 Indian OPEN SEAT

270204058 562700
INDHUJA 
KURANG K R

RAJENDRA 
PRASAD K L MEENAKSHI L N SCNO 17-07-2001 919945740619 Indian OPEN SEAT

420101239 562708
KRISHNA 
MADIVAL

BABURAO 
MADIVAL SHASHIKALA BCNO 14-07-2000 918867444309 Indian OPEN SEAT

440203455 562753
VIDHI 
SHARMA

MALAYAJ 
SHARMA MEENA SHARMA GNNO 08-09-1999 917897102824 Indian OPEN SEAT

120611473 562764
SINDHU RANI 
YENUGANTI

RAMA KRISHNA 
YENUGANTI

HEPSIBA KUMARI 
YENUGANTI SCNO 21-10-1999 917702222310 Indian OPEN SEAT

270900224 562771
NIREEKSHA 
SHETTY

ASHOK KUMAR 
SHETTY SUMANA A SHETTY GNNO 11-04-2001 917259764642 Indian OPEN SEAT

440809762 562772
YOUNUS 
SHAKIR KHAN SHAKIR ALI NUSRAT KHAN GNNO 18-04-2001 919005603444 NRI OPEN SEAT

280904922 562779 NOURIN A
SAKEER HUSSAIN 
A JALSIYA K BCNO 14-04-1999 917356140083 Indian OPEN SEAT

440107357 562817 SALVI JAIN SANJAY JAIN VINEETA JAIN GNNO 09-12-1999 919870120310 Indian OPEN SEAT

150211939 562819
ARYAMAN 
MOTANI

SHRAWAN 
KUMAR NINA MOTANI GNNO 25-10-1999 917004139848 Indian OPEN SEAT

411205706 562823
ANDREA 
BEATRICE

GNANAPRAGASA
M 
KULOTHUNGAN PETER FRANCIS CECILIA BCNO 11-08-2001 918870169026 NRI OPEN SEAT

200105420 562852
DILIP KUMAR 
VERMA BIHARI LAL URMILA DEVI SCNO 10-07-2002 916350347399 Indian OPEN SEAT

280604651 562888 AMRITHA A S ANILKUMAR K SUMA C BCNO 05-05-2001 919400667769 Indian OPEN SEAT

311507473 562912

MANDLEKAR 
SANIYA 
JAMEEL JAMEEL SANOBER EWNO 16-06-2001 917083816008 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120610297 562956

BALIREDDY 
VARAHA 
VENKATA 
DIVYA

BALIREDDY 
VENKATA 
RAMANA

AMARAPALLI 
CHINNAMMA BCNO 06-01-2001 918978094948 Indian OPEN SEAT

210100759 563084

VAIBHAVI 
SUDESH 
FATERPEKAR

FATERPEKAR 
SUDESH

FATERPEKAR 
VANDANA STNO 02-03-2001 917350418125 Indian OPEN SEAT

410108604 563094 P VISHNU K PUGAZHENDI P KOTTESWARI BCNO 28-03-2001 918072736599 Indian OPEN SEAT

420105468 563100
JESEWEL 
DEBBARMA

BAISHAKH 
DEBBARMA

MADHU MALA 
DEBBARMA STNO 16-03-2001 918974861420 Indian OPEN SEAT

300302584 563161 ISHA GUPTA
VIJAY KUMAR 
GUPTA ANJULA GUPTA GNNO 28-01-2001 919622220764 Indian OPEN SEAT

460101589 563222

SHANKHA 
SHUBHRA 
GHOSH DEBASISH GHOSH SOMA GHOSH GNNO 16-03-2001 919830160479 Indian OPEN SEAT

390307210 563227
CHANDAN 
KUMAR

KANHAIYA 
SHARMA SHANTI DEVI BCNO 05-02-1995 919462631651 Indian OPEN SEAT

170304489 563279 AYUSH SONI MANOJ USTAN ALPANA USTAN GNNO 26-08-2000 918770175369 Indian OPEN SEAT

460810559 563299
ANUSHMITA 
GHOSH AMITAVA GHOSH LIPIKA GHOSH EWNO 22-06-2001 919674806084 Indian OPEN SEAT

220907164 563330

GANDHI 
DARSHKUMAR 
 DHARMESH DHARMESH SANGEETABEN GNPH 26-11-2001 919879513646 Indian OPEN SEAT

270810919 563376
BHOOMIKA A 
M MAHESHA NALINA C S BCNO 22-01-2002 919008915874 Indian OPEN SEAT

281002074 563388
ADITHYA 
KRISHNA SHAJI SHAJI T BALAN LAKSHMIKUTTY C K BCNO 10-10-2001 919447055100 Indian OPEN SEAT

300304117 563413
ASHWINI 
PILLAI ANIL KUMAR K K ASHA DEVI GNNO 16-02-2002 917618929292 Indian OPEN SEAT

170203356 563448
ROSHAN 
YADAV

BHAIYALAL 
YADAV POONAM YADAV BCNO 22-11-2000 918085242980 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270205912 563477 NEHA KOLUR
NAGARAJA 
KOLUR GAYATHRI KOLUR GNNO 11-04-2001 919108004998 NRI OPEN SEAT

310302184 563546 HARJI TUTEJA
MANMOHAN 
SINGH DIMPLE TUTEJA GNNO 15-09-2001 919425250756 Indian OPEN SEAT

270806988 563556 SRUJANA G GOPAL NANDINI SCNO 13-06-2001 919739100285 Indian OPEN SEAT
280104232 563569 GAYATHRI S SREEGANGAN SARITHA BCNO 11-12-2001 919747263152 Indian OPEN SEAT
270511739 563579 Y G MEGHA GOVINDAPPA UMADEVI SCNO 21-08-2001 919901526752 Indian OPEN SEAT

411300589 563616
RATHI 
PARVATHY B

BALAGURUSAMY 
G SEETHA BABY B BCNO 26-02-2002 917598429129 Indian OPEN SEAT

410112024 563619 SOUNDARYA P PRABHAKAR N SANTHI MAHA DEVI R SCNO 29-10-2001 919841994037 Indian OPEN SEAT

270102440 563623

MOHAMMED 
MANNAN 
MUJAWAR

MOHAMMED 
ARIF HAJRA BCNO 23-11-2000 918884940979 Indian OPEN SEAT

311005290 563627

CHOUGALE 
PRUTHVIRAJ 
YUVARAJ YUVARAJ VIDHYARANI SCNO 12-04-2000 918689966545 Indian OPEN SEAT

390325870 563635
PRABHAT 
RUHELA

BHANWAR LAL 
RUHELA SAROJ BCNO 11-10-2001 919829998726 Indian OPEN SEAT

160110030 563681 VANSHIKA RAMPAL RAJNI SCNO 01-12-2001 919254192051 Indian OPEN SEAT
281104395 563688 BIPIN JOSE C UTHAMAN LEELA BCNO 01-06-1989 918089941761 Indian OPEN SEAT

390308243 563699
KUMAR 
ABHAYANKAR

BHUSHAN 
KUMAR PUSHPA KUMARI GNNO 25-01-2001 919430857457 Indian OPEN SEAT

411200612 563720 PRADEESHA S SAKTHIVEL R BUVANESWARI V GNNO 23-08-2001 919095009449 Indian OPEN SEAT

311808191 563736

YADAV 
RAJLAKSHMI 
CHANDRAVIR

CHANDRAVIR 
YADAV GEETA BCNO 23-09-2000 919653620339 Indian OPEN SEAT

200117271 563787
ABHISHEK 
KUMAR VINOD KUMAR SNEHLATA GNNO 14-04-2000 919910888483 Indian OPEN SEAT
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410202329 563819 JANANIE P R PRABHAKARAN S PRIYA BCNO 18-08-2001
995198429199
51 Indian OPEN SEAT

460602819 563829 SK SOHEL ALI SK RAFIKUL ISLAM SAHANARA BIBI BCNO 20-11-1996 918001871680 Indian OPEN SEAT

280201011 563910
REVATHY 
REGHU B REGHUKUMAR MANJULA M K EWNO 27-02-2001 919496938374 Indian OPEN SEAT

460901526 563919
DIBBENDU 
NARAYAN DEB MANAS DEB BANASHREE DEB GNNO 31-12-1999 918250781297 Indian OPEN SEAT

410911532 563927
DIKSHITA RAO 
V VENKOBA RAO T LAKSHMI BAI K S BCNO 21-04-2002 919443090587 Indian OPEN SEAT

280201766 563941 AISWARYA S V A SUGUNAN RASMI GOPAL SCNO 03-08-2001 918592092593 Indian OPEN SEAT

310601225 563950
GUNJAL 
PRERNA SUNIL

SUNIL KESHAV 
GUNJAL ANITA BCNO 12-03-2001 918830619354 Indian OPEN SEAT

410113631 564001
SHARON 
SUJITHA A

ANTONY ASHOK 
KUMAR D SHEELA RAJAM R BCNO 22-10-2001 919940077016 Indian OPEN SEAT

281201346 564013
ALEENA 
LORANCE

LORANCE 
ANTONY GLORY LORANCE GNNO 19-01-2001 919495044959 Indian OPEN SEAT

170207645 564047 DEEPANSHU VISHNU PRASAD GAYATRI DEVI SCNO 30-11-1998 918120531285 Indian OPEN SEAT

311502737 564051
SHUBHAM 
PRATAP WAJE PRATAP SAPNA BCNO 31-05-2001 918408078203 Indian OPEN SEAT

460402087 564117
SOMNATH 
MUKHERJEE

PRADIP 
MUKHERJEE KRISHNA MUKHERJEE GNNO 17-11-1997 916295929661 Indian OPEN SEAT

420122870 564121
AYESHA 
AZEEM

MOHD AZEEM 
UDDIN REHANA BEGUM BCNO 11-07-2000 917330020661 Indian OPEN SEAT

411003447 564175 VIDHYA SRI K C CHELLAPANDIAN LALITHA SCNO 23-08-2000 919442423077 Indian OPEN SEAT
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440810226 564179
AYUSHI 
TRIVEDI

SHAILENDRA 
KUMAR TRIVEDI MADHU TRIVEDI GNNO 13-10-1998 917355154624 Indian OPEN SEAT

410103286 564216 PRADHNYA V ASHOKKUMAR V ASHOK SUMATHI GNNO 08-12-2001 919566007444 Indian OPEN SEAT

220802128 564229

SHAIKH 
MOHMED 
ADNAN 
MOHMED 
JAVID

MOHMED JAVID 
SHAIKH REHANA GNNO 28-07-2000 916354969014 Indian OPEN SEAT

280814857 564243 JISHNA P SAJU P GIRIJA M P SCNO 30-05-1999 919633179470 Indian OPEN SEAT

311001374 564245

RAJKUMAR 
RANDHIRKUM
AR BHOSALE RANDHIRKUMAR BHAGYASHREE GNPH 02-07-2000 919324394885 Indian OPEN SEAT

200110561 564263
MOHD RAYID 
ZAHEER

MOHAMMED 
KHALID ZAHEER HUMRA NISSAR GNNO 27-12-1999 918130984305 Indian OPEN SEAT

120611012 564286
KONDAGORRI 
MOHANARAO

KONDAGORRI 
GUNNAYYA

KONDAGORRI 
KRISHNA VENI STNO 05-03-1996 917337008519 Indian OPEN SEAT

410116357 564287
SAREEFA 
BANU A ABDUL KAREEM S SUGARAL A BCNO 01-04-2001 917904802010 Indian OPEN SEAT

440814082 564296
SHIVAM 
AGRAHARI

RAM PYARE 
AGRAHARI NEELAM AGRAHARI GNNO 15-05-1997 918957923426 Indian OPEN SEAT

410200976 564297 AAMEENA S R SYED REYAS S O RESHMA S BCNO 04-11-2000 919488578179 Indian OPEN SEAT

311512553 564302
PATIL ROHAN 
BABASAHEB BABASAHEB VANITA GNNO 14-12-2001 919665685054 Indian OPEN SEAT

410107177 564304 NANDHINI N NATARAJAN A KALAIYARASI N BCNO 24-06-2000 919994960673 Indian OPEN SEAT
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140203701 564305

TAHMINA 
NASREEN 
CHOUDHURY

A A M M 
CHOUDHURY B CHOUDHURY GNNO 27-03-2000 916001913535 Indian OPEN SEAT

160115620 564309 NANCY KESHRAM CHANDER KALI SCNO 06-11-1999 918360796125 Indian OPEN SEAT

300303216 564358
KHUSHBOO 
SALAME DEVILAL SALAME SUSHMA SALAME STNO 04-06-1999 916261313200 Indian OPEN SEAT

310404707 564362

WAJIRWAD 
VAISHNAVI 
VENKATESH VENKATESH MANISHA BCNO 29-05-2001 919421446854 Indian OPEN SEAT

120204566 564375
GONA BRIGHT 
SOLOMON

GONA DHANI 
BABU GONA SUNEETHA BCNO 24-04-1999 916309344720 Indian OPEN SEAT

440303852 564389
NEHA 
SRIVASTAVA

UMESH CHAND 
SRIVASTAVA RENU SRIVASTAVA GNNO 02-09-2000 918960429418 Indian OPEN SEAT

270231668 564393
SHARANYA R 
CHINYA RAVI CHINYA DR PADMA RAJAN GNNO 17-12-1999 918792300884 Indian OPEN SEAT

230205027 564403 RIYA GURUVACHAN ANITA SHARMA BCNO 27-03-2002 919318379537 Indian OPEN SEAT

450202879 564405 ANURAG ARYA RAVINDRA ARYA MEENA ARYA SCNO 18-03-2000 919568182202 Indian OPEN SEAT
270241661 564422 YUKTA H N NAGARAJ H R SHANTHALA K L GNNO 30-07-2001 919480478654 Indian OPEN SEAT

311404290 564462

HAWALE 
AKANKSHA 
SOMINATH SOMINATH NANDA GNNO 02-03-2001 919322600444 Indian OPEN SEAT

311513732 564466

LONKAR 
AKASH 
DATTATRAY

LONKAR 
DATTATRAY 
RAMCHANDRA SUREKHA BCNO 29-05-1999 917387105282 Indian OPEN SEAT

311113287 564508
VAISHNAVI 
AJAY GURAV AJAY SNEHA BCNO 25-10-2000 917666679047 Indian OPEN SEAT

410601014 564510
POONGOTHAI 
POOJA L G LAKSHMANAN K GUNA CHITHRA DEVI L BCNO 09-06-2000 919360259701 Indian OPEN SEAT

460901951 564600
RUKSAR 
PARWEEN

LATE MD 
NAUMAN AJMERI KHATOON BCNO 27-02-1999 918158080700 Indian OPEN SEAT
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410606925 564621
JOTHILAKSHMI 
 M N MUTHURAJ A KALAIVANI BCNO 27-10-2000 919443727925 Indian OPEN SEAT

200107273 564673
GARIMA 
SARASWAT

MANOJ 
SARASWAT SUMAN SARASWAT GNNO 28-05-2001 919015201222 Indian OPEN SEAT

311118308 564683 VEDSHREE BALIRAM PRITI BCNO 17-09-2001 919404236868 Indian OPEN SEAT

230206998 564690
KALASH 
YADAV JAI BHAGWAN SARITA BCNO 19-07-2001 919711860842 Indian OPEN SEAT

411000303 564693
KIRUBA 
HARINI K KARUNANITHI K RAJALAKSHMI G BCNO 14-08-2000 919488126043 Indian OPEN SEAT

410102938 564695 ARAVIND N NATARAJAN M MAGESHWARI N BCNO 10-09-2000 916382090378 Indian OPEN SEAT

120605067 564707 PENKI PALLAVI PENKI CHITTAIAH
PATNANA APPALA 
KONDA SCNO 14-08-2001 918008871653 Indian OPEN SEAT

120515413 564732
PANDITI 
HADASSA JOEL

PANDITI JOYAL 
RAJU

PANDITI 
RAJITHAKUMARI SCNO 03-08-2002 918333004998 Indian OPEN SEAT

460812465 564740 UTSA DEY
MANAS KUMAR 
DEY LIPTI DEY GNNO 12-02-2001 919674269257 Indian OPEN SEAT

370103737 564795 PRIYANGA T THIRUMAL DHANALAKSHMI BCNO 14-05-2000 919751109710 Indian OPEN SEAT

420132653 564860
MD NAZEER 
KHAN MD KHAJA KHAN HABEEBA SALMA BCNO 24-08-2001 917989318442 Indian OPEN SEAT

420138001 564872
KHOLA 
SWETHA KHOLA VENKAT KHOLA PADMA STNO 01-09-2000 918897442902 Indian OPEN SEAT

220303654 564881

TRIVEDI 
SAMIP 
RAKESHBHAI RAKESHBHAI ARTIBEN EWNO 28-01-2001 919016950097 Indian OPEN SEAT

311020427 564896

UTTARKAR 
VAISHNAVI 
NITIN NITIN NEHA BCNO 11-09-2001 918169863511 Indian OPEN SEAT

270304640 564910
SPOORTHI 
BHAT P PRAKASH BHAT SUJATA BCNO 18-02-2002 918762252116 Indian OPEN SEAT

160116906 564922
ROHIT 
KUNDLAS RAM GOPAL ANITA DEVI BCNO 16-08-1999 918351903087 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280401738 564952 AISWARYA P V MAHESH P V RAGINI V C SCNO 31-01-2000 917994750962 Indian OPEN SEAT

280806755 564963
RUDHRA 
NAMBIAR V

V G VINOD 
KUMAR K L DHANYA NAMBIAR GNNO 04-07-1999 919495511166 Indian OPEN SEAT

440600121 564968 IPSHITA ARYA VEERENDRA ARYA ANEETA ARYA SCNO 03-01-2002 916265001481 Indian OPEN SEAT

280106248 564975
SMRUTHI RAJ 
S RAJAN K SATHI K SCNO 27-02-2001 918156840332 Indian OPEN SEAT

200135112 564976 SIMRAN
KRISHNA KUMAR 
VISHWAKARMA KIRAN DEVI STNO 27-05-2000 917291950683 Indian OPEN SEAT

300302265 564988
SIMRAN 
GARDEY

KAMAL SINGH 
GARDEY KESHAR GARDEY STNO 01-06-2001 919424520835 Indian OPEN SEAT

270200129 565000 PREETHA M MANOHAR R DHANALAKSHMI R SCNO 09-07-2001 919886360555 Indian OPEN SEAT

280305242 565003
M S 
SREELAKSHMI

M G SANTHOSH 
KUMAR K R REMADEVI BCNO 18-04-2001 918921877721 Indian OPEN SEAT

310104445 565033

CHHINDAM 
PRERANA 
SURESH SURESH SAPANA BCNO 03-01-2002 918237013941 Indian OPEN SEAT

411304145 565039
MUTHUSELVI 
M MAHESH M CHANDRA M BCNO 28-12-2000 919043833587 Indian OPEN SEAT

280901903 565057 THASNEEM K SHAIJAL BABU K SHEEBA P BCNO 22-06-2001 919847413342 Indian OPEN SEAT

270234592 565059
ANNAPURNA 
N NAGASUNDAR LATHA BCNO 10-02-2002 919739865794 Indian OPEN SEAT

150212094 565105
ADIBA 
SHAHAB

MD 
SHAHABUDDIN TABASSUM HAYAT BCNO 14-01-2002 919939614701 Indian OPEN SEAT

270510006 565131 SHRUTI RAO
BHALKI RAMESH 
SADASHIV RAO YELLESHWARI RAO BCNO 28-02-2002 918904529994 Indian OPEN SEAT

270201993 565144 KRUTHIKA LOKESH KS SUMA S BCNO 04-03-2001
386870197338
68 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311021880 565157 VIDYA JAIVEER LATA BCNO 07-08-1999 919167512333 Indian OPEN SEAT

270210474 565170
ADITYA 
VASHISHT

MANOJ KUMAR 
SHARMA PRIYAMVADA SHARMA GNNO 25-07-2001 919341664401 Indian OPEN SEAT

300303261 565191 ZAHABIYA TARAQ ZAINAB TARIQ EWNO 21-07-2000 917999715513 Indian OPEN SEAT
270244091 565210 CHIHNITHA B NAGARAJ B SUCHARITHA A BCNO 31-05-2001 919741125009 Indian OPEN SEAT

200138687 565214
KESHAV 
MISHRA

SHAMBHU 
KUMAR MISHRA PINKI MISHRA GNNO 25-02-1998 919718072267 Indian OPEN SEAT

270201248 565219 SUMUKH M MANJUNATHA K LATHA SCNO 14-01-2002 919343635086 Indian OPEN SEAT
280610170 565289 NOWFIA N NOUSHAD H SHOFIDA A BCNO 03-10-1999 919895670294 Indian OPEN SEAT

300106239 565326 DEEPSHA JAIN PRADEEP JAIN MANJUSHA JAIN GNNO 16-12-2000 918989980274 Indian OPEN SEAT

120515576 565339

DODDAPANEN
I SAI 
KEERTHANA

DODDAPANENI 
SUBBA RAO

DODDAPANENI 
PADMAVATHI EWNO 11-08-2002 919493051759 Indian OPEN SEAT

380300891 565342 AKANKSHA MANOJ KALIA BANDANA KALIA GNNO 16-07-2001 919464016454 Indian OPEN SEAT

220103988 565343 KRITIKA SINGH
PIYUSH KAMAL 
KANT SINGH SEEMA SINGH GNNO 09-03-2000 917762887700 Indian OPEN SEAT

411303364 565372
SHAWN 
THOMAS S

JOSEPH WINIPET 
SUNDAR ANNIE ROSELINE MARY BCNO 15-05-2001 919443145354 Indian OPEN SEAT

110100638 565373
P LAKSHMI 
BHAVANI P SRINIVASA RAO P MANGA DEVI GNNO 17-07-2001 919933222826 Indian OPEN SEAT

390323710 565394 HARSH MEENA
RAMESHWAR 
MEENA KAVITA MEENA STNO 18-05-2001 919028344816 Indian OPEN SEAT

411207044 565395 ABINAYA P M PACKIRISAMY A MANJULA P BCNO 13-08-2001 919943962330 Indian OPEN SEAT

160111134 565418
DIKSHA 
NAROTRA MILAP CHAND NISHA DEVI SCNO 23-10-2000 919815750602 Indian OPEN SEAT

450105521 565428
ABHISHEK 
SINGH PATRAM SINGH ROOPA SINGH SCNO 30-09-2000 919897914037 Indian OPEN SEAT

230208719 565449
YESHU 
VASHISHT AMAN VASHISHT SWATI SHARMA GNNO 06-09-2000 917840009706 Indian OPEN SEAT
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170202819 565477
NEHA 
NAGARCHI

MADHUKAR 
NAGARCHI SARITA NAGARCHI STNO 31-01-2000 918719932297 Indian OPEN SEAT

200137492 565532 OJASVI RAWAT
YASHPAL SINGH 
RAWAT

GEETA YASHPAL 
RAWAT GNNO 01-03-2001 918368945147 Indian OPEN SEAT

440904379 565573
SHEETAL 
VERMA VINAY KUMAR GEETA RANI SCNO 19-05-1999 917300731379 Indian OPEN SEAT

411404437 565594 SANDEEP R RAVICHANDRAN S SARALA R GNNO 30-07-2002 918248455647 Indian OPEN SEAT

440400805 565611
KHUSHBOO 
PAL SHANKAR LAL AMLATA BCNO 10-09-2000 918527192722 Indian OPEN SEAT

450105612 565639
RAHIMA 
SIDDIQUI MOHD MUDASSIR FARHA DEEBA BCNO 25-09-2000 919634622767 Indian OPEN SEAT

150213227 565641 PALLAVI RANI
GOPAL CHANDRA 
SAH POONAM SAH BCNO 03-06-1998 917870782492 Indian OPEN SEAT

280904837 565668
FATHIMA 
HANA K AVARU K JAMEELA K T BCNO 08-09-1999 917025303962 Indian OPEN SEAT

460823096 565669
RUPSA 
PRAMANIK

RANJAN 
PRAMANIK SANJITA PRAMANIK SCNO 23-11-2000 919474183669 Indian OPEN SEAT

280608198 565707
BONEY 
SAJIMON

SAJIMON 
ABRAHAM SHEELA SAJIMON GNNO 13-01-2002 919446527040 Indian OPEN SEAT

410209874 565743
HASHWANTH 
RAM V S

VENKATARAMAN 
C SOPHIA LAWRENCE P GNNO 09-07-2000 919789313287 Indian OPEN SEAT

280301368 565765

ANISHA 
RADHAKRISHN
AN

RADHAKRISHNAN 
M P USHA K V BCNO 27-06-2000 919497751361 Indian OPEN SEAT

411301779 565769
MOHAMED 
SHAMEEM B

BAZEER 
MOHAMED S SULAIHAL BANU B BCNO 02-03-2001 919788628600 Indian OPEN SEAT

200146833 565771
ANUSHKA 
SHARMA

ANIL KUMAR 
SHARMA SUNITA SHARMA GNNO 23-05-2002 919810686737 Indian OPEN SEAT

160107938 565802 HARSH DARSHAN LAL NEELAM RANI SCNO 26-04-2001 918059761456 Indian OPEN SEAT

280800583 565835 VYSHNAV K B
BALAKRISHNAN C 
N BIJI V N STNO 18-04-2000 917559081725 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420111372 565858

POCHOMONI 
MANASA 
YADAV

POCHOMONI 
SWAMY YADAV POCHOMONI SRILATHA BCNO 26-05-1999 919848793810 Indian OPEN SEAT

460500429 565916 SHREYA SAHA
AMIT KUMAR 
SAHA LUNA SAHA SCNO 10-04-2001 918509870946 Indian OPEN SEAT

281209273 565928
ANAGHA 
ANILKUMAR ANILKUMAR BINDHU ANILKUMAR SCNO 28-03-2001 919048340819 Indian OPEN SEAT

311011907 565969
PRAJAKTA 
GAIKWAD

SHIRISH 
GAIKWAD JYOTI GAIKWAD SCNO 02-11-2000 919619658672 Indian OPEN SEAT

410202247 565983
OVIYA 
KALAIMANI KALAIMANI C HEMALATHA K BCNO 12-12-1999 916380852047 Indian OPEN SEAT

270227467 565984 MAHESH B BASKARAN S INDIRA GANDHI R BCNO 07-04-1998 919442437796 Indian OPEN SEAT

140102051 566011
KAUSHIKI 
BORA GAUTAM BORA MANISHA CHALIHA BCNO 31-03-2001

146393650814
63 Indian OPEN SEAT

270213386 566017 JASRA REZAN
MUHIBULLA 
KHAN KOUSER SULTANA BCNO 22-05-2001

009191484966
74 Indian OPEN SEAT

390301838 566021

RAVI 
SHANKAR 
CHAURASIA

RAMPHAL 
CHAURASIA SANGITA CHAURASIA BCNO 04-12-1997 916378913117 Indian OPEN SEAT

150236861 566034
RISHITA 
RANJAN

RAKESH RANJAN 
KUMAR RINKI RANJAN GNNO 26-10-2000 919102916301 Indian OPEN SEAT

411300429 566056
MANO DIVIYA 
SHREE S SENTHIL ANAND K ARUMUGAKANI M SCNO 03-01-2002 916379264585 Indian OPEN SEAT

280601297 566072
GOWRI 
KRISHNA

VINESH 
KRISHNAN SHEEJA KRISHNAN GNNO 03-12-2001 917510775814 Indian OPEN SEAT

281004746 566074 GAYATHRI M S
SREENIVASAN M 
C AMBIKA R BCNO 04-09-2000 919656388828 Indian OPEN SEAT

160100948 566095
ANIRUDH 
JUNEJA KULDEEP JUNEJA GURPREET JUNEJA GNNO 11-07-2000 919837018549 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120602240 566127
TABREEZ 
KAUSAR SHAIK

SHAIK NAZEER 
AHAMED SHAIK FARZANA BCNO 28-06-2000 917989465980 Indian OPEN SEAT

280306556 566170 REVATHY REJI REJIMON P R PRASANTHI M BCNO 05-09-2001 919895386334 Indian OPEN SEAT
311101766 566175 ARPITA GULABRAO VANITA BCNO 13-09-2001 917888289042 Indian OPEN SEAT

150102405 566203

UJJWAL 
KUMAR 
VERMA

SHEO KUMAR 
PRASAD VERMA URMILA DEVI BCNO 05-10-1994 917739577754 Indian OPEN SEAT

280309958 566209 ARJUN ASOK ASOK KUMAR K K JAYASREE K U SCNO 09-09-2001 919847224299 Indian OPEN SEAT

120605608 566210
RISHINADH 
REDDY KARRI

VENKATA REDDY 
KARRI ARUNAGEETHA KARRI GNNO 05-11-2002 916302668017 Indian OPEN SEAT

440818710 566215
SHUBHAM 
SURYVANSHI RANJEET SINGH KUSUM SINGH EWNO 04-07-1996 919044084091 Indian OPEN SEAT

380300216 566223 KOMAL MANJIT SINGH SHOBHA DEVI BCNO 09-05-2001 919592508719 Indian OPEN SEAT
200145027 566228 ANIJA ANIL KUMAR SIMRAN SARDANA GNNO 21-08-2001 919417250619 Indian OPEN SEAT

280814500 566248
GOUTHAM 
KRISHNA R K P RAJAGOPAL REEJA RAJAGOPAL GNNO 04-11-2000 919946145665 Indian OPEN SEAT

120202818 566285
SARAF 
JAYASRI BAI

SARAF 
DEVIDAYANAND 
SINGH SARAF VEDAVATHI BAI BCNO 10-06-2001 919840220291 Indian OPEN SEAT

160100916 566326
PARIKSHIT 
KALYAN NARESH KUMAR SANGEETA SCNO 07-11-1999 916284637871 Indian OPEN SEAT

280402137 566327
AKSHAY 
KUMAR P KRISHNADASAN P SINDHU V P GNPH 13-10-2000 917558987845 Indian OPEN SEAT

270242530 566339 ABISEKH U UMESH KUMAR VEENA K GNNO 01-03-2001 919449113794 Indian OPEN SEAT

460906296 566341
ABHISAK 
MANDAL KAMAL MANDAL ANIMA MANDAL SCNO 25-09-2001 916295088138 Indian OPEN SEAT

270203005 566344 MOHAN NAGARAJ USHARANI SCNO 12-08-1995 917899646658 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390604011 566347
JHANVI 
RANAWAT

MANDHATA 
SINGH RANAWAT SMITA HADA GNNO 24-09-2000 919414168330 Indian OPEN SEAT

440403185 566351 ARYAN RAINA JITENDER RAINA SUNITA RAINA GNNO 08-10-2001 918447418856 Indian OPEN SEAT
230204426 566359 TANNU SHRIPAL SAVITA BCNO 28-09-2001 917011589442 Indian OPEN SEAT

450203524 566380
RIDHIMA 
SIROHI

BASANT KUMAR 
CHAUDHARY RENUKA SIROHI BCNO 10-09-2001 919837152031 Indian OPEN SEAT

280302012 566383
MOHAMMED 
AFEEF SHAH

SHAHID 
ABOOBACKER SHAMEENA BCNO 11-04-2001 918943672740 Indian OPEN SEAT

150240221 566388
PRIYANKA 
KUMARI L B RAM MEERA DEVI SCNO 10-03-1998 918638662923 Indian OPEN SEAT

270406679 566405

GAJANAN 
RAJU 
HANDRALE RAJU MINAXI BCNO 24-08-2001 919740007265 Indian OPEN SEAT

200110033 566413
AKSHIT 
ANAND AMAN ANAND SHEETAL ANAND GNNO 08-09-2001 918696980997 Indian OPEN SEAT

380401884 566419
MANISHA 
RANI HARDEEP SINGH MARTHA SCNO 26-10-1999 919693990000 Indian OPEN SEAT

270900142 566428
SAVITHRI 
MARATI

BUDDIVANTHA 
MARATI SUMATHI STNO 06-08-2001 918197418155 Indian OPEN SEAT

270221130 566448
NETHRANAND 
P S PRABAKAR R SELVI BCNO 20-10-2001 919880066867 Indian OPEN SEAT

311515273 566451

DHANSHREE 
DHANRAJ 
KEVALRAM

DHANRAJ 
VISHWANATH 
KEVALRAM

DHANLAXMI DHANRAJ 
KEVALRAM EWNO 24-07-2002 919119411655 Indian OPEN SEAT

440702830 566455
GARIMA 
SAGAR

SURESH 
CHANDRA SAGAR SARLA SAGAR SCNO 08-05-1999 919839878525 Indian OPEN SEAT

160100188 566488 PRANJAL GABA SANJEEV KUMAR JYOTI GNNO 24-01-2002 918607004786 Indian OPEN SEAT

Page 6423 of 7016



LIST FOR EIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR STRAY VACANCY UG 2019 (OPEN SEAT)
Rollno Rank Name FatherName MotherName CandCat Dob mobileNo Nationality AppliedCounselling

280603104 566584
RANEESHA 
CHANDRA T S

SATHEESH 
CHANDRAN T K RADHAMANY S SCNO 21-06-2000 918606508576 Indian OPEN SEAT

441101322 566589 AMIT KUMAR
ASHOK KUMAR 
SINGH MANJU DEVI BCNO 09-08-1998 918529759152 Indian OPEN SEAT

380400334 566609 SAKSHI VERMA BALJIT KUMAR SHEETAL VERMA BCNO 03-09-2001 917973017667 Indian OPEN SEAT

311404848 566654

KOCHEWAD 
VAIBHAV 
MARUTI MARUTI VANITA SCNO 07-01-2002 918691966085 Indian OPEN SEAT

280302837 566690

MARIA 
ELIZABETH 
JOHN K P JOHN SUJA MATHEW GNNO 26-02-2001

823996050058
70 Indian OPEN SEAT

460828333 566712
SUBHANKAR 
DAS SWAPAN DAS PRABHATI DAS SCNO 10-06-2000 918637336658 Indian OPEN SEAT

410610550 566815
SABARI NIVAS 
G S

SENTHIL KUMAR 
G NAVAMANI S BCNO 06-07-2001 919952586964 NRI OPEN SEAT

411202574 566939 THEEPA T
THIRUNAVUKKAR
ASU P THIRIPURASUNDARI T BCNO 11-10-2000 919487032034 Indian OPEN SEAT

280404857 567019 ARYA P K BAIJU P K SHYJA N BCNO 16-03-2002 919544417519 Indian OPEN SEAT

311124928 567056

ANURADHA 
MANOJKUMA
R SHUKLA

MANOJKUMAR 
SHUKLA SUSHMA SHUKLA GNNO 25-12-2000 919689249463 Indian OPEN SEAT

311402041 567068

KAMBLE 
SHRUTI 
SANTOSH SANTOSH SNEHA SCNO 03-10-2001 919967698661 Indian OPEN SEAT

310703962 567083

PATIL 
BHUSHAN 
KAILAS

PATIL KAILAS 
BAJIRAO PATIL PUSHPA KAILAS BCNO 07-07-2001 919011338768 Indian OPEN SEAT

390333539 567158
ASMITA 
MANGAL

KAPIL DEV 
MANGAL BABY BANSAL GNNO 10-01-2000 919672152415 Indian OPEN SEAT

200136129 567166 ALLIA MD MURSALEEN SHEHNAZ BEGUM GNNO 16-11-1999 918586006784 Indian OPEN SEAT
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460401579 567200
ARUNDHOTI 
MURMU

SIB SANKAR 
MURMU SIMA MURMU STNO 20-06-2001 918972956448 Indian OPEN SEAT

460806624 567316 ANIKET DHARA
BIMAL KUMAR 
DHARA USHA RANI DHARA BCNO 24-04-2002

546182405354
61 Indian OPEN SEAT

281003515 567331
AMAL 
KRISHNA K

KRISHNAN KUTTY 
V C LEELA K K SCNO 29-11-2001 918921782605 Indian OPEN SEAT

200101283 567376
ADITYA 
SHARMA

JITENDER 
SHARMA KUSUM LATA SHARMA GNNO 11-10-1998 919871847498 Indian OPEN SEAT

281103832 567388
ABHIRAMI 
MOHANAN MOHANAN ACHAMA SCNO 03-03-2000 916238128367 Indian OPEN SEAT

410201766 567404 GIRI T
THANGAMUTHU 
N SUMATHI T BCNO 21-06-2001 916382538861 Indian OPEN SEAT

260302884 567414
SUSHMA 
PRIYA BABULAL MANJHI DASHMI DEVI STNO 20-12-1998 917783857635 Indian OPEN SEAT

300301990 567430 ARSHAD KHAN AFTAB KHAN RAZIYA KHAN BCNO 13-05-1997 919424916737 Indian OPEN SEAT

120608119 567461
MARIYAN 
ARLAND ROMI ARLAND DIPTI ARLAND GNNO 23-07-2001 919437253415 Indian OPEN SEAT

420132121 567465

YENAVALU 
VENKATA 
PRIYA RAHUL

Y 
VENKATESHWAR
ULU Y KUSUMA KUMARI STNO 17-10-1998 919182270876 Indian OPEN SEAT

390327371 567469 ARPITA SINGH
PRAVEEN KUMAR 
SINGH MADHU SINGH GNNO 10-07-1999 919839010824 Indian OPEN SEAT

420108857 567477
BADUGU 
SRUJANA B VENKATESHAM B SHOBHA BCNO 13-02-2001 919848908053 Indian OPEN SEAT

230203058 567487 EKTA YADAV BRAHM PRAKASH LALITA YADAV BCNO 16-10-2000 919416213336 Indian OPEN SEAT

310911084 567495
PATIL SANKET 
SATISH SATISH MANISHA GNNO 27-05-2000 917038938276 Indian OPEN SEAT

420116217 567510
M SOORYA 
DURGA

M GOWRI 
SHANKAR M RAMANA BCNO 17-12-1999 918106343139 Indian OPEN SEAT
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200105473 567526 S SHANTANU

V 
SANKARANARAYA
NAN S SHOBHANA GNNO 06-12-1999 919971759529 Indian OPEN SEAT

280808752 567545
SANJALI 
DEEPAK DEEPAK SK DHANYA LAXMI B GNNO 20-12-2001 919447682376 Indian OPEN SEAT

420122370 567564 SANTHOSHI
D JAYAVANTH 
RAO K SHAKUNTHALA RAO EWNO 07-03-2001 917799558370 Indian OPEN SEAT

311012113 567607

SIDDIQUI 
MARIYAM 
TOUHEED

TOUHEED 
HUSSAIN DEEBA GNNO 21-08-2000 918779384477 Indian OPEN SEAT

420137592 567612
DASARAPU 
JYOTHI

DASARAPU 
NARSIMHA DASARAPU ANDALU SCNO 26-07-2002 919318416932 Indian OPEN SEAT

420121617 567613 K AKANKSHA K SHARANAPPA K PADMA SCNO 07-11-2001 918688611961 Indian OPEN SEAT

300308725 567662
SHUBHAM 
MARATHE

RAVINDRA 
MARATHE DURGA MARATHE BCNO 22-10-1998 918780583956 Indian OPEN SEAT

410101922 567706
NEHA 
NIRANJAN R NIRANJAN APARNA NIRANJAN BCNO 27-06-2001 919840011199 Indian OPEN SEAT

270304887 567737 SNEHA M MANJUNATH R LALITHAMMA D M SCNO 06-12-2000 919731302712 Indian OPEN SEAT

410107791 567745 DEVANAND K KUMAR RAJESWARI BCNO 06-06-2000 919626200754 Indian OPEN SEAT

311402782 567767
SHRADDHA 
NANA KOKARE

NANA MHAKA 
KOKARE

RANJANA NANA 
KOKARE BCNO 08-07-2000 919930871361 Indian OPEN SEAT

450102588 567768
SHAMBHAVI 
SAKYA

RAJESH KUMAR 
MISHRA INDIRA MISHRA GNNO 05-01-1993 919620930123 Indian OPEN SEAT

410209815 567770 VARSHINI R N RAJESH GAYATHRI DEVI S BCNO 08-04-2001 919994767898 Indian OPEN SEAT

411101166 567776 RIYA B
G 
BALACHANDIRAN J PREMAVATHY SCNO 08-04-2001 919150317280 Indian OPEN SEAT

270300242 567829 SONIA A A KRISHNA A VIDYA SCNO 06-05-2001 917975849962 Indian OPEN SEAT

440102043 567837
ASHUTOSH 
YADAV AVNISH KUMAR MANJU DEVI BCNO 09-11-1997 919588055064 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280907098 567846

SYED 
MOHAMMED 
FARIS

SYED 
FAHIMUDDIN HAKEM SYED RIZWANA GNNO 02-08-2001 918106123265 NRI OPEN SEAT

390324585 567852
PRERNA 
SHARMA

MUNNA LAL 
SHARMA JYOTI SHARMA EWNO 16-02-1999 917413879729 Indian OPEN SEAT

450103100 567863
HIMANI 
CHAUHAN

SARAT SINGH 
CHAUHAN VEENA CHAUHAN BCNO 05-03-2000 917500687437 Indian OPEN SEAT

300308318 567887
MEGHA 
BARIYA BHART BARIYA ANITA BARIYA STNO 13-08-1999 917999348822 Indian OPEN SEAT

120505299 567900

NEERAJ 
CHANDRA 
KODALI

JEEVAN KUMAR 
KODALI JYOTSNA KODALI GNNO 02-07-2001 919494962244 Indian OPEN SEAT

460804697 567906
NIANBIAKCHIN
G THOMTE

PHUNGZALAM 
THOMTE CHINGHOIHKIM STNO 10-09-1997 919612469929 Indian OPEN SEAT

281209727 567914
FARHAAN 
SAJEETH SAJEETH M ZAIRA BEEGUM BCNO 04-10-2000 919995313611 Indian OPEN SEAT

310206310 567921
MANE SAKSHI 
RAVINDRA

RAVINDRA 
VISHWANATH 
MANE SHOBHA SCNO 08-10-2001 919370841523 Indian OPEN SEAT

420137625 567932

DAMARAJUVE
NKATARUKMI
NISAMVEDA

DAMARAJUVENK
ATARAMANARAO

DAMARAJUNALINIKAM
ESWARI GNNO 15-01-2001 919963258705 Indian OPEN SEAT

311011261 567934
JAISWAL 
BHAVNA CHANDRAPARTAP MEERA BCNO 07-12-1999 918108966701 Indian OPEN SEAT

311015912 567970 HARSH SHINDE
DAYANAND 
SHINDE MANISHA SHINDE GNNO 26-09-2001 919769862868 Indian OPEN SEAT

300500640 567971
BHAGYASHREE 
 KURIL MANISH KURIL RANI KURIL SCNO 19-12-1998 919179312340 Indian OPEN SEAT

270304539 567989 GREESHMA K J JAGADEESH K P BHUVANESHWARI K SCNO 02-09-2001 918277576439 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311123290 567998
DIVYANSH 
KASHYAP

RAVI SHANKAR 
KASHYAP RAJNI KASHYAP SCNO 28-12-2001 918839639113 Indian OPEN SEAT

410615474 568041
DEEPIKA 
RAJENDRAN RAJENDRAN MURUGESWARI SCNO 20-04-2000 919790061994 Indian OPEN SEAT

280905758 568087
T 
ARUNDHATHI VINOD T SHAIJA KUMARI P BCNO 10-10-2001 919447477519 Indian OPEN SEAT

310303371 568094

WAGHMARE 
AASAWARI 
PANKAJ PANKAJ SANGITA SCNO 04-01-2000 919822515929 Indian OPEN SEAT

220100191 568101

TIRTHANI 
PARTH 
VINODKUMAR

TIRTHANI 
VINODKUMAR TIRTHANI PRIYABEN GNNO 25-01-2000 919427485060 Indian OPEN SEAT

441106035 568104
ROSHANI 
KUMARI RAJESH KUMAR LAXMI DEVI BCNO 02-05-1998 917726824102 Indian OPEN SEAT

410103802 568107
KINZA 
FATHIMA K KHALID ZIA SHAHEEN FATHIMA BCNO 18-05-2000 918807436174 Indian OPEN SEAT

300401384 568109
SHIVA 
CHANPURIYA

KRISHNA KUMAR 
CHANPURIYA LAXMI CHANPURIYA GNNO 14-02-1999 917014116074 Indian OPEN SEAT

411403155 568113
K MEENA 
LAKSHMI A KARUNAKARAN S RAJALAKSHMI SCNO 12-01-2001 919788347216 Indian OPEN SEAT

120601379 568141
GUJJI NITISH 
REDDY G GANAPATHI G A P SUGUNAVATHI GNNO 08-02-2002 919848395024 Indian OPEN SEAT

280310658 568158

DIYA 
ELIZABETH 
BIJU BIJU VARGHESE JAICY GNNO 18-05-2001 919446929741 Indian OPEN SEAT

270104892 568159
SHUBHAM 
SHUKLA SK SHUKLA ANJOO SHUKLA GNNO 10-10-1999 917019537168 Indian OPEN SEAT

130101641 568189 PAGYIR RIBA MOPAK RIBA MITENG RIBA STNO 22-10-2000 917630864937 Indian OPEN SEAT
281115425 568203 SRUTHY S K K SIVARAJAN BINDHU S SCNO 12-12-1998 919961806544 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120201300 568290
TELLABANDLA 
DIVYA TEJA

TELLABANDLA 
SREEPATHI

TELLABANDLA 
SHANTHI SCNO 11-06-2002 919440602370 Indian OPEN SEAT

270210567 568293

GEETA 
RAMESH 
RATHOD RAMESH RATHOD TARA BAI SCNO 24-07-2000 918105355560 Indian OPEN SEAT

260305745 568294 ROHIT KUMAR
BINAY KUMAR 
PASWAN USHA DEVI SCNO 01-01-1999 918789758827 Indian OPEN SEAT

270234833 568329 ARPITHA M C
MALLIKARJUNA S 
C KASHTURI BCNO 14-02-2001 919980037646 Indian OPEN SEAT

410900797 568354
BALAKRISHNA
N V VIJAYENDREN A KALYANI V SCNO 01-02-1992 919790932794 Indian OPEN SEAT

280604088 568355 MEGHA G SUJATHAN B GOPAKUMARI S BCNO 08-06-2000 917592956905 Indian OPEN SEAT

200136330 568357
PARAS 
RAMANDEEP RAKESH KUMAR REETA DEVI SCNO 20-04-2000 919205436344 Indian OPEN SEAT

420113966 568364

MOHAMMED 
BIN ABDUR 
RUB ZUBEDI

SHAIK ABDUR 
RUB ZUBEDI SHAHNAZ BEGUM GNNO 06-04-2001 919010157772 NRI OPEN SEAT

270217202 568365 DEEKSHA M
MADHUSUDHANA 
 B CHANDRAKALA H G BCNO 21-07-2000 919972566466 Indian OPEN SEAT

440711917 568371
SYEDA ASRA 
KHATOON

SYED MUQTIDA 
HUSAIN

SYEDA ASMA 
KHATOON GNNO 17-08-1998 919956677119 Indian OPEN SEAT

110100685 568400 V SOWMYA
S 
VAITHIANATHAN V GOMATHI BCNO 08-01-2002 917063907919 Indian OPEN SEAT

200124676 568411 POOJA BOHRA
RAJENDRA 
PRASAD BOHRA MEENAKSHI SCNO 15-08-1999 918700976379 Indian OPEN SEAT

270220624 568416 RUCHITHA M MANJUNATH RS SHASHIKALA N BCNO 03-03-2002 919731833709 Indian OPEN SEAT

311107367 568438
MRUNAL 
LANJEKAR RAJU KIRAN BCNO 17-03-2000 917798146311 Indian OPEN SEAT

440301878 568446
PURNIMA 
GUNJYAL J K GUNJYAL SUMAN GUNJYAL SCNO 06-09-1995 917300762325 Indian OPEN SEAT

270226185 568476 MANOJ S SHANMUGAM C RANI J STNO 16-09-2001 918867918950 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311108313 568508

KAWALE 
TEJAS 
SHRIRAM SHRIRAM SANDHYA GNNO 10-02-2001 919823140754 Indian OPEN SEAT

360600681 568528
SHUBHAM 
SAHOO

ARABINDA 
SAHOO MINARVA SAHOO BCNO 12-02-2001 919583424714 Indian OPEN SEAT

120605110 568530
VENUM 
MAHIMA VENUM DAVID

DANDI VIMALA 
KUMARI BCNO 09-10-2001 918500904791 Indian OPEN SEAT

210104102 568534

TANVI 
LAXMIKANT 
RAIKAR

LAXMIKANT A 
RAIKAR PRIYANKA L RAIKAR GNNO 07-11-2000 919767589501 Indian OPEN SEAT

460804686 568546
INDIRA 
TALUKDER

INDRAJIT 
TALUKDER NIVEDITA TALUKDER SCNO 28-12-2000 919051197234 Indian OPEN SEAT

311000034 568562

ANSARI ZOHA 
MUKHTAR 
AHMED

MUKHTAR 
AHMED SHEHLA TABASSUM GNNO 03-09-2001 918108007680 Indian OPEN SEAT

310702499 568581

SAPKALE 
AISHWARYA 
RAJENDRA RAJENDRA ANITA STNO 27-04-2001 918788306610 Indian OPEN SEAT

270809624 568607 RAYYAN KHAN
MOHAMMAD ALI 
KHAN FARZANA SULTANA BCNO 25-11-2001 917899917523 NRI OPEN SEAT

420104045 568609 U ANJANA N CHANDRAN USHA RANI C R GNNO 28-11-2001 919849019081 Indian OPEN SEAT

280106852 568613

SHABANA 
SHAHABUDEE
N SHAHABUDEEN U SULFATH BEEVI BCNO 08-08-1999 919656031700 Indian OPEN SEAT

440713205 568623 YASHB ALAUDDIN JAMILA KHATOON EWNO 07-07-1998 918887877432 Indian OPEN SEAT

360409408 568626 UTTAM JENA
DEEPAK KUMAR 
JENA SUSAMA MOHAPATRA GNNO 27-04-1998 919937032602 Indian OPEN SEAT

270308184 568648
SAHANA V 
APPAJIGOL

VASUDEV K 
APPAJIGOL

HEMAVATHI 
APPAJIGOL SCNO 24-06-2001 919481478169 Indian OPEN SEAT

420302766 568649
MADASA 
BHAVANA

MADASA 
VEERANNA MADASA SUJATHA SCNO 16-12-2001 919440789350 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280702898 568652 KIRAN K KRISHNAKUMAR JAYA GNNO 16-06-2001 919495314687 Indian OPEN SEAT

280309372 568657 ANGEL MARIA NELSON P J ANIE NELSON BCNO 10-04-2001 918111960628 Indian OPEN SEAT

200101363 568660

SHIWANGI 
SINGH 
SISODIYA

GOPAL PRASAD 
SISODIYA

MAMTA SINGH 
SISODIYA SCNO 20-06-2000 917898397597 Indian OPEN SEAT

410913497 568666 JEEVITHA M
MURUGA 
PERUMAL S JOTHI M BCNO 19-11-2001 919976933590 Indian OPEN SEAT

280812539 568680
ANUSREE 
MANOJ MANOJ KUMAR T JAYASREE NA EWNO 31-05-2000 919544632895 Indian OPEN SEAT

390327883 568718 MANISH RAJ
PARMANAND 
THAKUR NIRMALA KUMARI BCNO 03-05-1998 919982721603 Indian OPEN SEAT

220600364 568762
KUMARI 
SNEHA

YOGENDRA 
PRASAD 
CHOUDHARY BINDU CHOUDHARY SCNO 17-03-2000 919631006183 Indian OPEN SEAT

270221686 568776 T S SAI PAWAN T P SURESH M AMUDHA GNNO 18-08-2000 919606944532 Indian OPEN SEAT

460600785 568876
SWARNAVO 
SARKAR

SNEHANSHU 
SARKAR SIPRA SARKAR GNNO 28-07-2000 917059877907 Indian OPEN SEAT

311007197 568877 NEHA S NAIK
SUNDAR KUMAR 
D GIRIJA BAI SCNO 25-05-1994 918971168469 Indian OPEN SEAT

160105819 568891 MEGHNA MANJIT BHATT MANJU BALA GNNO 28-11-2002 919034334948 Indian OPEN SEAT

370104991 568907

GIRISH VELRAJ 
ALIAS 
PARIMAL RAJ 
R P RAJAN R PARIMALA BCNO 24-10-2001 919150312196 Indian OPEN SEAT

200139195 568949 SRISHTI SINGH PREM SINGH MAYA SINGH GNNO 01-04-2001 919312863408 Indian OPEN SEAT

270212253 568953
G PAVITHRA 
PRAKASH G PRAKASH G ANITHA PRAKASH BCNO 02-01-2002 919980422224 Indian OPEN SEAT
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281107548 568964
ANEENA S 
PHILIP PHILIP C SHIRLEY D BCNO 01-11-2000 919539054444 Indian OPEN SEAT

200139359 569001
REETIKA 
AGRAWAL PREM NEELAM GNNO 01-12-2002 919810514040 Indian OPEN SEAT

220403175 569038

PRAJAPATI 
MILAP 
RATANSHIBHAI RATANSHIBHAI AMBABEN BCNO 23-07-2001 919909280756 Indian OPEN SEAT

390337157 569058
POONAM 
JAKHAR RAJESH KUMAR BIMLA DEVI BCNO 09-12-1996 919414663734 Indian OPEN SEAT

440901997 569066 NITI RAJ KUMAR GEETA GNNO 15-05-1996 918171530337 Indian OPEN SEAT
420400469 569094 G NIKHITHA G NAGENDER G LAVANYA BCNO 08-07-2002 919440085351 Indian OPEN SEAT

270234442 569106
AISHWARYA K 
R

RAMACHANDRAP
PA K R SUKANYA B C BCNO 12-06-2002

810594809128
80 Indian OPEN SEAT

120602705 569115
MUPPIDI 
ROHITH MUPPIDI RAVI SAPURI RUKMINI DEVI SCNO 23-10-2001 918978805455 Indian OPEN SEAT

460103670 569121 TANMOY PAUL
KRISHNA GOPAL 
PAUL BEAUTY PAUL SCNO 21-07-2000 919748973348 Indian OPEN SEAT

200122848 569122 ISHIKA RANA NAVEEN KUMAR NEELAM RANA BCNO 13-09-2001 919582335236 Indian OPEN SEAT

270806404 569138
ANUBHAV 
PATEL R

RAJASHEKARAPPA 
 M LEELAVATHI B BCNO 15-01-2000 919606542846 Indian OPEN SEAT

411303202 569163

LIZZY 
GNANASELVA
M G JEYARAJ J SUDHAMMA BCNO 22-08-1999 919442327992 Indian OPEN SEAT

270204105 569203 G PRERITHA
N GOWTHAM 
DAS VEENA G N BCNO 19-05-2001 918197458531 Indian OPEN SEAT

440402145 569216
AKASH 
VIKRAM SINGH

DHARMENDRA 
PRATAP SINGH KIRAN SINGH GNNO 23-07-2002 917310231111 Indian OPEN SEAT

420201784 569239 PILLI AMITH P NARSINGARAO P SHAILAJA BCNO 05-05-2001 919440555455 Indian OPEN SEAT
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160105995 569253
ISHAN 
CHANDRA

RAVINDER 
KUMAR 
CHANDRA MEENA KUMARI SCNO 10-10-1999 919418248450 Indian OPEN SEAT

170203677 569270
AISHVARYA 
PANDEY

PRAVIN KUMAR 
PANDEY SANJU PANDEY GNNO 10-06-2001 917089669596 Indian OPEN SEAT

440707016 569303
AKANSHA 
PORWAL NIRMAL PORWAL NEELAM PORWAL BCNO 02-05-2000 917906540262 Indian OPEN SEAT

200142532 569472
SHUBHAM 
SANGWAN JAIPAL MEENA DEVI BCNO 03-08-2001 917015466974 Indian OPEN SEAT

300100904 569503
DIVEY 
SHRIVASTVA

UPENDRA 
KUMAR 
SHRIVASTVA ABHA SHRIVASTVA GNNO 24-04-2001 917869684274 Indian OPEN SEAT

281108761 569539 AKSHAY S J
SAJEESH KUMAR 
D JAYA J L BCNO 10-04-2000 917034443084 Indian OPEN SEAT

200128600 569604
RAHUL 
NIRWAN SRI NIWAS SUNITA BCNO 27-11-1994 917428261139 Indian OPEN SEAT

420125731 569626
GATTU 
CHAITHANYA

GATTU 
DAYANANDAM GATTU SWARNAMALA SCNO 28-11-2001 919618758885 Indian OPEN SEAT

311509129 569630

SONAWANE 
SANJANA 
SANJAYKUMA
R SANJAYKUMAR LEELA SCNO 16-02-2002 919307113790 Indian OPEN SEAT

411206060 569631 S SHIVANI R SARAVANAN S LATHA BCNO 29-10-2001 919487778185 Indian OPEN SEAT

270301935 569680 MEGHANA T THIPPESWAMY H RENUKAMMA H STNO 21-10-1999 919900595559 Indian OPEN SEAT

200123332 569705
GAGAN SINGH 
YADAV

MUKESH KUMAR 
YADAV ANITA YADAV BCNO 26-06-2000 917982797875 Indian OPEN SEAT

311301740 569710

KAPURE 
SAMIKSHA 
MAHENDRA MAHENDRA SUNITA BCNO 09-09-2001 919850351706 Indian OPEN SEAT
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230204295 569717
TISHA 
TANWAR

CHARAN SINGH 
TANWAR MUKESH TANWAR BCNO 30-09-2001 919811881813 Indian OPEN SEAT

160114876 569743 TANUSHI SANDEEP GOYAL NEERU GOYAL GNNO 27-09-2000 919996645890 Indian OPEN SEAT

300310398 569753
PRANJALI 
PAWAR

SAHEBRAO 
PAWAR ARUNA PAWAR BCNO 22-05-2002 919301052475 Indian OPEN SEAT

160116350 569759 ISHA CHOPRA
JITENDER 
CHOPRA SHEAFALI CHOPRA GNNO 17-07-1999 919992427631 Indian OPEN SEAT

280405709 569782 ANGITHA K V PRASANTH K V VINEETHA P BCNO 08-12-2000 919746082031 Indian OPEN SEAT

311403564 569786
RAKHI 
CHAUHAN P K S CHAUHAN JAYA CHAUHAN GNNO 04-08-2001 919623208649 Indian OPEN SEAT

410603538 569794
T LAKSHMI 
PREETHA O T MOORTHY T PONMUDI BCNO 21-08-2000

575583005457
55 Indian OPEN SEAT

310805246 569802

SURYAWANSHI 
 GANESH 
KALUSINGH KALUSINGH ANJANA STNO 06-12-2001 917447530565 Indian OPEN SEAT

460702455 569816 SANUSHRI DEY
TAPAN KUMAR 
DEY SABITA DEY GNNO 31-08-2000 917477602270 Indian OPEN SEAT

390325057 569829

ISHAAN 
SINGH 
JAMWAL

SHAKTI SINGH 
JAMWAL USHA BHAU GNNO 27-05-2000 917889779392 Indian OPEN SEAT

410208334 569830 DEEKSHA K KALAISELVAN A UMARAJI K GNNO 28-07-2001 919894799562 Indian OPEN SEAT

460806175 569859 RIYA MONDAL
PRADIP KUMAR 
MONDAL INDIRA NASKAR SCNO 23-07-1998 918910131089 Indian OPEN SEAT

410701246 569881

MOHAMMED 
NOOHU 
SULTHAN 
MOHIDEEN

SULTHAN 
MOHIDEEN

SHAMILA ABDUL 
RAHUMAN BCNO 02-10-2001 919500298374 NRI OPEN SEAT

390403253 569894
ANANYA 
HENRICK M HENRICK JULIE HENRICK GNNO 14-04-2002 918209489852 Indian OPEN SEAT

150218250 569920
ABHINAV 
PRAKASH

ARVIND KUMAR 
SINGH JYOTI KUMARI GNNO 11-11-1997 917765899041 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280602936 569943 AKHILA A SAJIMON V ARCHANA A GNNO 02-04-2002 919539717679 Indian OPEN SEAT

311808313 570024

RAM 
VAISHNAVI 
GHURAHOO

GHURAHOO 
SAHATI RAM KARMAVATI SCNO 02-08-1996 919869851329 Indian OPEN SEAT

441000940 570077
KRISHNA 
CHANDRA DURGA PRASAD TARA DEVI GNNO 08-03-2001 918953175363 Indian OPEN SEAT

311702388 570107

ANNALDAS 
KRISHNAVENI 
SHRINIVAS SHRINIVAS PRATIBHA BCNO 23-11-2000 918788877942 Indian OPEN SEAT

460819163 570160
SOUMYADIP 
SINGH

BIRENDRA NATH 
SINGH REKHA SINGH STNO 25-12-2001 919038378520 Indian OPEN SEAT

410113527 570205 BHAVANI B BALAJI J KALAISELVI B BCNO 03-08-2001 918940562289 Indian OPEN SEAT

460818207 570230
SUBHANKAR 
DAS

SHYAMAL KANTI 
DAS SHORMISTHA DAS GNNO 10-04-2002 917003353917 Indian OPEN SEAT

450102128 570256 ABHILASHA SURESH NIRALA POONAM NIRALA SCNO 19-02-1994 919568537826 Indian OPEN SEAT

410611355 570270

AJAY 
SUNDARAJAN 
R

RAVI 
KUPPUSAMY S K HEMALATHA R BCNO 24-07-1997 919025357934 Indian OPEN SEAT

280308886 570307
ALHA MARY 
JACOB JACOB K J LISSY T M GNNO 08-11-2001 917902248748 Indian OPEN SEAT

281001464 570324
SHAHID 
AHAMED A ABDUL SAMAD A MEHABOOB M BCNO 01-06-2001 919495888678 Indian OPEN SEAT

460820916 570464 SUJOY DAS SUBIR DAS SUNITA DAS SCNO 22-02-2002 918967989243 Indian OPEN SEAT

150222050 570518 KIRTI DARUKA
ARVIND KUMAR 
DARUKA SANGITA DARUKA BCNO 15-02-2000 919386842671 Indian OPEN SEAT

281110727 570570 JOMITHA I R J ISSAC EDISON RESLET BAI S P BCNO 20-11-2000 919495562775 Indian OPEN SEAT

441003978 570579
VARSHA 
YADAV KAMAL YADAV ASHA YADAV BCNO 20-09-2000 919871150190 Indian OPEN SEAT

311507588 570583
SARWADE 
AMEY AJAY

SARWADE AJAY 
PANDURANG ANITA SCNO 28-03-2000 919763507312 Indian OPEN SEAT
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410702214 570594 S ABHISHEK
P SARAVANA 
KUMAR C CHITHRADEVI BCNO 15-07-2000 919791788193 Indian OPEN SEAT

410210011 570619 SNEHA M
MURUGANANDA
N K INDIRA G BCNO 12-05-2001 916381266704 Indian OPEN SEAT

410907297 570662 T MONISRI V TAMILARASAN GOMATHI BCNO 03-05-2001 919443509218 Indian OPEN SEAT

360404733 570677
UDAY KUMAR 
SINGH SANYASI SINGH SUKANTI SINGH STNO 06-10-2001

690797400795
22 Indian OPEN SEAT

410608310 570682 ISHWARYA R MUTHU V SUNDARI M BCNO 09-03-2000 919994095941 Indian OPEN SEAT

120510902 570695

UPPUTURI 
VENKATA 
SRAVANI

UPPUTURI 
VENKATESWARA 
RAO

UPPUTURI 
KRISHNAVENI BCNO 24-08-1999 919908136999 Indian OPEN SEAT

300308299 570700
MUSKAN 
PANDRE K B S PANDRE SEEMA PANDRE STNO 28-12-1998 917223852760 Indian OPEN SEAT

310801345 570704
BASWANT 
VINIT VIJAY VIJAY SUNITA SCNO 07-03-2001 918007955637 Indian OPEN SEAT

410122849 570733
ANVITHA G B 
H

BOSSERAMALING
AM S G HEMALATHA M BCNO 15-07-2002 918072447469 Indian OPEN SEAT

120302898 570737 SHAIK SOFIYA
SHAIK 
NOORUDDIN SHAIK ROSHNARA BCNO 01-03-2001 917794971159 Indian OPEN SEAT

410105352 570739
APARNA 
KUMAR KUMAR T DEVIKA K SCNO 10-08-2002 919094283132 Indian OPEN SEAT

430101668 570749 JAGRITI DATTA JAYANTA DATTA GOURI DATTA GNNO 01-03-2001 917005743304 Indian OPEN SEAT

170103078 570755
AYUSHI 
GAYAKWAD

LAXMI KANT 
GAYAKWAD KENENDRI GAYAKWAD SCNO 29-11-2001 918770565895 Indian OPEN SEAT

200107278 570783
VEGA 
CHANDRAHAS

CHANDRAHAS 
KUMAR SINGH SEEMA KUSHWAHA BCNO 13-06-2001 919868891581 Indian OPEN SEAT

360302261 570785 ARPITA RAUT
DHARMENDRA 
RAUT RUKUNI RAUT BCNO 25-08-1999 918327715119 Indian OPEN SEAT
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460808132 570795
PARAMA 
SARKAR

SUSHIL CHANDRA 
SARKAR DIPA RANI SARKAR SCNO 19-04-2000 919433135504 Indian OPEN SEAT

420124459 570813

LOKESH 
VENKATRAMA
N

KANAK 
VENKATRAMAN

SHARDA 
VENKATRAMAN BCNO 21-08-2000 919511636527 Indian OPEN SEAT

410301956 570836
GURUDHARSHI
NI T R RAJAPANDIYAN V THENMOZHI R BCNO 01-07-2002 919788566789 Indian OPEN SEAT

280603802 570839
M REMYA 
KRISHNAN

K G 
RADHAKRISHNAN

MOLLY 
RADHAKRISHNAN BCNO 14-08-2000 919567356485 Indian OPEN SEAT

410611132 570850
SUBHALAKSH
MI S SELVARAJ S MURUGESWARI S SCNO 03-11-2000 918248236633 Indian OPEN SEAT

410907325 570856

NANCY 
AISWARIYA 
MARY A S P S ANANDHAN A CAROLINE AMALRAJ BCNO 03-11-2000 917092304853 Indian OPEN SEAT

441102785 570857 KOMAL KEDIA
ARVIND KUMAR 
KEDIA SUSHMA KEDIA EWNO 05-03-1999 918529449592 Indian OPEN SEAT

300405547 570860

SHIVAM 
CHAKRAWART
Y DASHRATH TIJJO BAI BCNO 08-06-2001 916264482021 Indian OPEN SEAT

310901688 570873

SHENDRE 
OMKAR 
GORAKHNATH

SHENDRE 
GORAKHNATH 
SUJANRAO NANDAMALA EWNO 14-06-2000 919923170212 Indian OPEN SEAT

390508519 570877
ANJALI 
RANKAWAT

ASHOK KUMAR 
RANKAWAT SEEMA RANKAWAT BCNO 15-07-2001 919460366141 Indian OPEN SEAT

280704641 570914 ANJANA E S SAJEEVAN E K SINDHUMOL V R STNO 03-08-2001 919447211908 Indian OPEN SEAT

280708191 570917

REEMA 
KRISHNA 
KUNNUMMAL 
P V

VINOD KUMAR 
KUNNUMMAL P V REETHA VINOD KUMAR BCNO 13-06-2001 917592820713 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390505263 570925
NATASHA 
YADAV VINAY YADAV NISHA YADAV BCNO 31-07-2000 917726935419 Indian OPEN SEAT

120508652 570926

NIDUMOLU 
VENKATA 
PRANEETHA

NIDUMOLU 
SOMESWARA 
RAO

NIDUMOLU JHANSI 
LAKSHMI BCNO 31-03-2001 918099255183 Indian OPEN SEAT

140400710 570951
PULLAK 
SARKAR ANUP SARKAR PRITI SARKAR SCNO 30-03-2001 916000728096 Indian OPEN SEAT

210104015 570959

SANSHIKA 
SANJAY 
SHIRODKAR

SANJAY 
MADHUSUDAN 
SHIRODKAR

SARIKA SANJAY 
SHIRODKAR EWNO 03-09-1999 919970588993 Indian OPEN SEAT

410912467 570961
NITHISH 
KUMAR P S

SATHIYA 
MOORTHI G KUMARI S BCNO 08-12-1999 916380719797 Indian OPEN SEAT

440704673 570973
KAVYA 
TRIPATHI

DHARMENDRA 
TRIPATHI POONAM TRIPATHI GNPH 12-12-2001 919889572637 Indian OPEN SEAT

440806107 570978

PRASHANT 
KUMAR 
SRIVASTAVA

DURGA PRASAD 
SRIVASTAVA VIMLA SRIVASTAVA GNNO 25-05-1998 918181878191 Indian OPEN SEAT

280705017 570985 ABHISHEK R RAVI KUMAR R ANJALY SCNO 16-01-2001 919400611262 Indian OPEN SEAT

410700966 570994

RICHIE 
GEORGE 
SELVAM SELVAM GEORGE SARAMMA SAMUEL BCNO 01-09-2001 919487426465 Indian OPEN SEAT

280709866 571000
SARAH 
VICTOR V VIJAYAN A MOLLY MATHEW STNO 08-08-2000 919656148404 Indian OPEN SEAT

281209147 571012
ERICSON 
GEORGE GEORGE V V NISHAMOL N P GNNO 07-12-1999 919400604077 Indian OPEN SEAT

200110454 571025 AYUSHI TEJAN
AVDHESH 
KUMAR TEJAN MEENAKSHI TEJAN SCNO 20-08-1998 919456607916 Indian OPEN SEAT

160101434 571038 ALEX BURMAN SHIV KUMAR MANJU RANI SCNO 09-01-2001 918847388427 Indian OPEN SEAT
410400260 571050 UGANYA S SARAVANAN G MALATHI S BCNO 06-03-2001 917010141423 Indian OPEN SEAT
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360402044 571088
BAIVABA 
PANIGRAHI

SUSANTA KUMAR 
PANIGRAHI ANJANA PANDA GNNO 05-01-2000 917008019763 Indian OPEN SEAT

170103038 571097
SUSHMITA 
LAKRA RAMSINGH LAKRA KIRAN LAKRA STNO 24-07-1999 919893307269 Indian OPEN SEAT

311401711 571106

SHINDE 
PRADNYA 
BHIMSEN BHIMSEN JAYASHREE SCNO 14-10-2001 918007198719 Indian OPEN SEAT

420117858 571119

KOONA 
GEERWANI 
SHIVA SAI

KOONA 
SATYANARAYANA SINGAM VANITHA STNO 25-08-2001 916305616256 Indian OPEN SEAT

120611890 571122

PERUMALLA 
VARSHITH 
VEERU P RAJABABU P SUBBA LAKSHMI BCNO 18-01-2002 919885939665 Indian OPEN SEAT

200103561 571136
NILANJANA 
SHARMA DINKER SHARMA NEELAM SHARMA GNNO 29-07-2001 919953558632 Indian OPEN SEAT

440106137 571144
SAILESH 
KUMAR TEJPAL SINGH KAMLESH SCNO 12-08-1997

171790013952
32 Indian OPEN SEAT

200122798 571146 RITU TIWARI ARUN TIWARI ASHA TIWARI EWNO 07-12-2001 919205328337 Indian OPEN SEAT

420500284 571148
PAGIDIPALLI 
AKSHITHA

PAGIDIPALLI 
SREENIVASA RAO GILIGITTI JHANSI RANI SCNO 26-08-2001 919618419998 Indian OPEN SEAT

410111802 571152
KEERTHANA 
PRIYA R

RAMAKRISHNAN 
M SUGUMARI C SCNO 16-05-2002 919486565895 Indian OPEN SEAT

270600181 571182

SWATI S 
CHINNANAGO
UDAR

SHANTAGOUDA 
C 
CHINNANAGOUD
AR

BASAMMA S 
CHINNANAGOUDAR BCNO 03-05-2002 919731621494 Indian OPEN SEAT

410124102 571189
PADMAPRIYA 
S SUSEEL KUMAR B ESWARI S SCNO 01-01-2001 919444233423 Indian OPEN SEAT

270230940 571199
CHANDANA S 
R RAMAKRISHNA MANJULA K M GNNO 08-12-2000 919620954939 Indian OPEN SEAT
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260201609 571207

AVINASH 
KUMAR 
SHARMA SHIV KUMAR VIMAL SHARMA STNO 16-12-1997 918002726897 Indian OPEN SEAT

440819386 571216
FARHAN 
AHMAD

SHUJAT AHMAD 
KHAN RUKHSANA BEGUM BCPH 30-12-1999 919918099443 Indian OPEN SEAT

390312233 571233
DEEPTI 
CHOUDHARY SUNIL KUMAR SUMITRA CHOUDHARY BCNO 05-07-2000 919414012322 Indian OPEN SEAT

411201439 571242
THIYANEESH 
BP PRABAKARAN B PRAVEENA P BCNO 12-10-2001 917871148777 Indian OPEN SEAT

311805107 571249

BHATKAR 
VIPUL 
HARISHCHAND
RA HARISHCHANDRA PRAVINA SCNO 27-07-2000 918850682948 Indian OPEN SEAT

311401716 571285

DHOTRE 
SIMRAN 
MOHAN MOHAN JYOTI SCNO 18-08-1997 918879629530 Indian OPEN SEAT

410122892 571303 DEEPIKA P D DILLI KUMAR P S LATHA Y BCNO 14-10-2001 919841643262 Indian OPEN SEAT

120508390 571308
KRISHNAVENI 
SREERAMA

VENKATESWARLU 
 SREERAMA

NAGA KUMARI 
SREERAMA STNO 15-10-1998 918008010618 Indian OPEN SEAT

410802498 571316 NANDHITHA S P SUNDARAM M UMAMAHESHWARI BCNO 01-03-2002 919443742398 Indian OPEN SEAT

420112685 571317

SHETTY 
TRIBHUVANA 
SAGAR

S RAVI KUMAR 
SAGAR S SHEELA SAGAR BCNO 21-12-2001 917660092970 Indian OPEN SEAT

280604221 571321

AKHIL 
SAMUEL 
MATHEW

MATHEW 
SAMUEL 
AKKANATTU MOLLY MATHEW GNNO 23-06-2001 917902270890 Indian OPEN SEAT

120300137 571352
SETTIPALLI 
ROHITH

SETTIPALLI 
TIRUMALA 
CHANDRA 
SEKHAR

SETTIPALLI 
MUNILAKSHMI GNNO 30-09-2000 919652033373 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390600040 571364
DIVYA 
BAYADWAL

BHAG CHAND 
MEENA MANJU MEENA STNO 20-09-2000 919414737115 Indian OPEN SEAT

410604120 571377 AMARJITH P
PADMANABHAN 
K MANJUBHARATHI P BCNO 29-11-2001 919842088177 Indian OPEN SEAT

230206118 571414 KAJAL MADAN LAL SAVITA SCNO 01-07-1998 918053472520 Indian OPEN SEAT

370101385 571425
SHIVANI 
SAMPLA AVTAR SINGH BALJINDER KAUR SCNO 09-12-2000 919445144879 Indian OPEN SEAT

360404006 571430
RITUSHREE 
NAIK

BRAJA KISHORE 
NAIK YASMATI NAIK STNO 25-04-1998 918458011227 Indian OPEN SEAT

310412620 571444

DAHIPHALE 
PRANALI 
MACCHINDRA MACCHINDRA PUSHPA BCNO 26-11-2001 919359651360 Indian OPEN SEAT

311006452 571448
NEEL TUSHAR 
PAREKH TUSHAR VAISHALI GNNO 11-04-2001 919820063776 Indian OPEN SEAT

300322849 571453
PRAFUL 
SONAR RAMESH SONAR SARIKA SONAR BCNO 01-06-2001 916267902580 Indian OPEN SEAT

440809382 571461
SHUBHANGI 
RAI DIWAKER RAI VINITA RAI GNNO 01-10-2000 916387339973 Indian OPEN SEAT

310809991 571527

JADHAV 
JANHAVI 
RAJENDRA RAJENDRA RENUKA SCNO 06-10-2001 918805244515 Indian OPEN SEAT

411204777 571557
BHUVANESHV
ARI S SUNDAR RAJ A SARATHA PRIYA S BCNO 05-12-2001 919443076105 Indian OPEN SEAT

410122236 571576 SHAMILY D
DHANASEKARAN 
S MANJULA D BCNO 29-03-2002 919841581020 Indian OPEN SEAT

420122434 571581

NUKATHOTHI 
HYMA 
REVANTHINI

NUKATHOTHI 
CHIMPIRAIAH

NUKATHOTHI 
RAMANAMMA SCNO 13-02-2001 918332837849 Indian OPEN SEAT

270235216 571594
RATAN SINGH 
M MOHAN SINGH ANU DEVI GNNO 12-06-2000 919449669695 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420138678 571627
KAMALLA 
SUPRATHEEKA

KAMALLA RAVI 
KUMAR KAMALLA MADHAVI SCNO 27-10-2001 919705753953 Indian OPEN SEAT

270402354 571653
VISHALKUMAR 
 V NAGANUR

VIJAYKUMAR S 
NAGANUR SUJATHA V NAGANUR BCNO 17-11-2001 917676606675 Indian OPEN SEAT

200125315 571660 POOJA BHARTI SANTOSH BHARTI SUNITA BHARTI SCNO 26-06-1997 918755390057 Indian OPEN SEAT

230101253 571672
KANIKA 
SHARMA SUDESH SHARMA RASHMI SHARMA GNNO 18-12-2000 919990175980 Indian OPEN SEAT

311020186 571675

TOSAWARA 
KARAN 
SHRAWAN SHRAWAN INDARA SCNO 15-06-1998 919768755610 Indian OPEN SEAT

281113111 571691
AMRITHA P 
SURENDRAN C SURENDRAN PREETHA LALI K BCNO 26-01-2001 919961517634 Indian OPEN SEAT

270802446 571726
SHRAVYA R 
GOWDA RAME GOWDA P KUMUDA Y B BCNO 29-12-2000 918970575206 Indian OPEN SEAT

440703691 571732 SAKSHI SINGH SURENDRA SINGH ANITA SINGH SCNO 26-01-1999 919044473489 Indian OPEN SEAT

220101650 571781 NIDHI SHUKLA
SUNIL KUMAR 
SHUKLA NITU SHUKLA GNNO 21-12-2001 919978863811 Indian OPEN SEAT

120505860 571811
VEERANALA 
NAVYA SRI

VEERANALA 
SRINIVAS

VEERANALA HIMA 
KUMARI SCNO 21-05-2001 919849262387 Indian OPEN SEAT

230103623 571812
RAKSHIT 
VASHISHTHA PAWAN KUMAR AMITA VASHISHTHA GNNO 22-06-2000 918882411132 Indian OPEN SEAT

300306972 571932 SHAHID PATEL JAKIR PATEL BABITA BEE BCNO 16-07-2002 919755029124 Indian OPEN SEAT

270709302 571936
NIKHITA R 
KATOKER

RAJESH V 
KATOKER JYOTHI B G BCNO 17-04-2001 919789452081 Indian OPEN SEAT

440400540 572003 TINA MITRA GOUTAM MITRA JHUNU MITRA SCNO 07-04-1999 919717180687 Indian OPEN SEAT

280106015 572012
THANOOJA S 
BABU SURESH BABU P R RANI K A SCNO 23-09-2000 919249782314 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280403605 572028 APSHA ASHOK
ASHOK 
PUTHIYAPURAYIL M SAJANA BCNO 15-11-2000 919495894866 Indian OPEN SEAT

311518242 572122
VATHARE 
SABA ASLAM ASLAM SHAGUFA GNNO 01-04-2001 919075051103 Indian OPEN SEAT

280702844 572178
KAVYA 
KUMARAN C R KUMARAN

VIJAYAMMA 
KUMARAN SCNO 13-09-2000 919633819644 Indian OPEN SEAT

230201502 572217 UMANG
RAMESHCHANDE
R SUMAN BCNO 17-09-2002 918168343867 Indian OPEN SEAT

450101092 572232
VANSHIKA 
JAIN

ARUN KUMAR 
JAIN RASHI JAIN GNNO 23-10-2001 917417747410 Indian OPEN SEAT

150217034 572256 ASTHA RUPAL
VIJAY KUMAR 
SRIVASTAVA USHA SINHA GNNO 13-06-1999 916200476298 Indian OPEN SEAT

460800112 572258
SHREYASI 
SHAW

HARADHAN 
SHAW PRATIMA SHAW BCNO 09-11-2000

893087770308
03 Indian OPEN SEAT

280408143 572260
K C DIPANJAY 
PRAKASH PRAKASHAN K DINILA PRAKASHAN BCNO 04-12-1999 919995609020 Indian OPEN SEAT

270213436 572271
RUTHU T 
SRINATH

T S SRINATH 
KUMAR P R REKHA GNNO 08-05-2001 917829043987 Indian OPEN SEAT

270704298 572287 KAVYA N K NAGARAJA USHA BCNO 23-02-2001 916364548048 Indian OPEN SEAT

140201530 572310
KUNAL 
KASHYAP DAS NIRMAL DAS ANTARA DAS SCNO 30-01-1999 917002764973 Indian OPEN SEAT

270704736 572341
NITISH 
KUMAR K KALAL HEERALAL RAM TULASI BCNO 09-04-2001 917892063022 Indian OPEN SEAT

420102583 572344 D SHREYA
D NARESH 
KUMAR D PALLAVI BCNO 13-06-2001 919704016259 Indian OPEN SEAT

200153467 572367
SHIVANI 
SHARMA RAJIV SHARMA ANUPAM SHARMA GNNO 30-12-2001 919910666134 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311602644 572421

SANAT 
ADHIKARAO 
PAWAR ADHIKARAO PALLAVI GNNO 26-02-2001 919921040176 Indian OPEN SEAT

160110053 572438
PRABHAT 
KUMAR KULDEEP KUMAR NISHA SHARMA GNNO 23-07-1999 919756793287 Indian OPEN SEAT

200105942 572482
ABDUL 
REHMAN ANWAR ALI REHANA PERVEEN BCNO 10-11-1997 919359716868 Indian OPEN SEAT

460901792 572500 SNEHA SAH
RAJENDRA 
PRASAD SAH POONAM SAH BCNO 25-10-1999 918210446722 Indian OPEN SEAT

460902353 572531
DEEPSHIKHA 
MARDI

SUSHIL KUMAR 
MARDI PHULMANI MARDI STNO 27-02-2000 919937408638 Indian OPEN SEAT

390507917 572545
YASHASVI 
ARYA

SUMMER 
PRASAD ARYA ASHA ARYA SCNO 28-02-2001 918770589312 Indian OPEN SEAT

411300754 572556
ABROSE ASAN 
MEERA

MOHAMED ASAN 
KANI ASAN KATHIJA BANU BCNO 08-02-2000 919944243869 Indian OPEN SEAT

390320419 572557
SHUBHAM 
MEENA SOBHAG MEENA KALAWATI MEENA STNO 24-09-2000 918005680081 Indian OPEN SEAT

311007488 572575
DIPMALA 
VILAS GAHALA

VILAS MAHADYA 
GAHALA JIJA STNO 03-07-1997 919665009809 Indian OPEN SEAT

311806445 572589

KATARNAVARE 
 SHRADDHA 
VASANT

VASANT 
KATARNAVARE

SHARDA 
KATARNAVARE SCNO 13-08-2001 919764384230 Indian OPEN SEAT

311404561 572598

SAMPADA 
JAGDISH 
KHUJE JAGDISH RAKHI GNNO 21-05-2001 919819154536 Indian OPEN SEAT

311806482 572603
SALVI NEHAL 
MAHESH MAHESH MANISHA BCNO 06-03-2002 919987126969 Indian OPEN SEAT

270401918 572630
HRITHIKA J 
TIBILE JAGADISH TIBILE JYOTI J TIBILE BCNO 03-01-2001 919342660962 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120403805 572666

SHAIK 
MOHAMMAD 
FARHAN 
AKHTAR SM GHOUSE S SALEEMA BHANU GNNO 12-09-2000 919885102979 Indian OPEN SEAT

460702775 572696 SANCHITA DAS
SAMIR KUMAR 
DAS BINA DAS GNPH 24-11-2000 919475114522 Indian OPEN SEAT

120510170 572708
PARUPALLI 
JAGADESH

PARUPALLI TATA 
BABU PARUPALLI RUPA BCNO 18-12-2001 917661040589 Indian OPEN SEAT

390205486 572710
MADHUSUDA
N MEENA

SURENDRA 
KUMAR MEENA SAROJ DEVI STNO 19-06-2000 919588213646 Indian OPEN SEAT

281201064 572717 JOE SAJAN SAJAN GEORGE SMITHA THOMAS K GNNO 17-08-2001 919846440490 Indian OPEN SEAT

200104982 572882 NEHA BISHT
PREM SINGH 
BISHT GEETA BISHT GNNO 02-11-2000 919650712044 Indian OPEN SEAT

270206496 572890 R NIDHI RAMSUDHAR RAJNI DEVI SCNO 07-10-2001 917619382488 Indian OPEN SEAT

260300592 572894 ANJALI TIWARI
RAJEEV RANJAN 
TIWARI MAYA TIWARI GNNO 03-05-1999 919470378353 Indian OPEN SEAT

410113966 572941 LAVANYA H HARI KRISHNAN G GOWRI H BCNO 22-01-2002 919790847510 Indian OPEN SEAT

200143506 572945
APARNA 
CHAUHAN K K S CHAUHAN PUSHPA CHAUHAN GNNO 07-03-2002 917757001311 Indian OPEN SEAT

390326566 572955
NIDHI 
MALHOTRA

SANJAY 
MALHOTRA

MEENAKSHI 
MALHOTRA GNNO 28-06-2001 07014029138 Indian OPEN SEAT

311307347 572961

DESHPANDE 
VEDANT 
PRAVIN PRAVIN SUSHAMA GNNO 09-08-2001 919420231579 Indian OPEN SEAT

130102448 572974 TAKHE RINYO TAKHE KAGO TAKHE EBI STNO 22-03-2002 919436672115 Indian OPEN SEAT

410109397 573098
GOKULAKRISH
NAN K

KRISHNAMURTHY 
 R CHELLA LAKSHMI S GNNO 06-10-2001

199895437519
98 Indian OPEN SEAT

200148145 573108
SAKSHI 
KUMAR SANDEEP KUMAR MANJU KUMAR GNNO 14-12-2000 919582674440 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390102231 573115
MALVIKA 
KHATORIA

SANJEEV KUMAR 
KHATORIA BHAWNA KHATORIA GNNO 19-11-2000 919530488818 Indian OPEN SEAT

311804224 573138

FALGUNI 
CHANDRAKAN
T BORIKAR

CHANDRAKANT 
RAGHUNATH 
BORIKAR

VISHAKHA 
CHANDRAKANT 
BORIKAR GNNO 14-04-2001 919594656379 Indian OPEN SEAT

270200685 573159
VARSHA V 
GOUDA

VEERABASANA 
GOUDA UMADEVI GNNO 02-06-2000 919880002946 Indian OPEN SEAT

460402694 573195
MONOLINA 
SENGUPTA

MAHAPRASAD 
SENGUPTA SHARMILI SENGUPTA GNNO 01-02-2000 917908469479 Indian OPEN SEAT

270240109 573202
SANIYA 
ANWAR ANWAR PASHA PARVEEN TAJ BCNO 14-12-2001 919845305857 Indian OPEN SEAT

280104913 573239

ASWATHY 
HARIKUMAR 
PILLAI

HARIKUMAR G 
PILLAI MAYA HARIKUMAR GNNO 04-01-2001

971050810677
0 Indian OPEN SEAT

160116542 573266
RADHIKA 
BANSAL MUNISH BANSAL PREETI BANSAL GNNO 05-12-2001 917009608500 Indian OPEN SEAT

460100247 573275 SOMRAJ ROY
SNEHANGSHU 
ROY SOMA ROY GNPH 12-03-2000 919123050695 Indian OPEN SEAT

280601596 573276 BHAGYA B S BIPIN R SREEJA B S BCNO 05-01-2002 919447556542 Indian OPEN SEAT

410100234 573329 N T MEGHANA
N J THIRUMALAI 
VENKATESAN

SHOBANA 
THIRUMALAI 
VENKATESAN BCNO 02-05-2001 919940546007 Indian OPEN SEAT

170103207 573338
MUSKAN 
BHARTI R K BHARTI SANGEETA BHARTI SCNO 30-08-2001 918269807305 Indian OPEN SEAT

270232751 573345
ANUSHREE 
HARRISH HARRISH SACHI ASHA S BCNO 15-06-2001 919980065019 Indian OPEN SEAT

390308067 573346 VISHAL VERMA
SURESH CHAND 
VERMA GEETA VERMA SCNO 04-05-2002 919460472109 Indian OPEN SEAT

390307667 573395 LAV VERMA
RAJENDRA 
VERMA SAVITA VERMA SCNO 06-04-2000 916378319410 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270234727 573472 G AKSHAY
SHARANABASAPP
A G ARUNA G BCNO 24-08-2001 919972400880 Indian OPEN SEAT

280905793 573535 ARCHANA T V PRASAD T V SARITHA V S BCNO 19-06-2001 919946196616 Indian OPEN SEAT

380203617 573659 LAKHVIR KAUR
BHUPINDER 
SINGH CHARANJIT KAUR SCNO 06-06-2002 919855922225 Indian OPEN SEAT

200154782 573674
KANUPRIYA 
BHASKAR

YASHPAL 
BHASKAR SHOBHA BHASKAR SCNO 20-09-2000 918588825546 Indian OPEN SEAT

230209695 573693
BHAVESH 
VERMA DHARAM VEER BHAVANA SCNO 10-11-2000 919636080395 Indian OPEN SEAT

460104111 573710
GOUTAM 
GHOSH

GOBINDA 
KUMAR GHOSH KAJAL GHOSH BCNO 14-07-1991 916295303138 Indian OPEN SEAT

170206718 573721
CHIRAG 
AGRAWAL

VIJAY KUMAR 
AGRAWAL VIBHA AGRAWAL EWNO 03-10-2001 917000435570 Indian OPEN SEAT

200153461 573824
HUNAR 
SEHRAWAT PAWAN KUMAR SUNITA GNNO 23-09-2001 917838951255 Indian OPEN SEAT

460405345 573892
ARIJIT 
CHATTERJEE

ARUNANGSU 
CHATTERJEE GOPA CHATTERJEE GNNO 21-10-2000 919064771348 Indian OPEN SEAT

311105844 573908
RADHIKA 
VAIDYA ALOK VAIDYA ANUJA VAIDYA GNNO 03-03-2001 919860979679 Indian OPEN SEAT

370100991 573921 DURGADEVI M MOORTHY D KAVITHA M BCNO 18-10-2001 919486514498 Indian OPEN SEAT

440819190 573927
CHINMAY 
SINGH

SUNIL KUMAR 
VIMAL SUSHMA GAUTAM SCNO 23-11-1999 919415020007 Indian OPEN SEAT

120200302 573961
DESHAVATH 
GAYATHRI DP RAMULU NAIK D KALA BAI STNO 24-08-2000 918985880768 Indian OPEN SEAT

311808262 573966

REDIJ 
SHUBHANGI 
ANIL ANIL ANKITA GNNO 14-05-2002 918850715032 Indian OPEN SEAT

410907590 573976
HEMAVARSHI
NI V VEERAMANI R MALLIGA G STNO 21-07-2001 919894144433 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120301524 573982
CHAMARTHI 
BHUVI

CHAMARTHI 
RAVIKUMAR

CHAMARTHI 
KAMESWARI BCNO 01-08-2001 919966532777 Indian OPEN SEAT

120506515 573987

KANCHAM 
RAJAMATHA 
THANVI

KANCHAM 
NARASIMHA RAO

KANCHAM 
CHAMUNDESWARI BCNO 21-06-2002 919866434233 Indian OPEN SEAT

311105141 574005
SHRADDHA 
GANVIR

JEETENDRA 
GANVIR JYOTI GANVIR SCNO 04-12-2000 919892508610 Indian OPEN SEAT

230100393 574010

PUSHPENDER 
KUMAR 
MANDAL

DILIP KUMAR 
MANDAL DEEPA DEVI MANDAL SCNO 31-10-2000 918810302896 Indian OPEN SEAT

160100072 574019
RAJAT 
CHOUDHARY PREM CHAND SUNITA RANI GNNO 01-01-1999 919996643943 Indian OPEN SEAT

360200174 574038
SUDESHNA 
PATRA

PRADEEP KUMAR 
PATRA KAMALA RANI PATRA GNNO 06-03-2000 917008423898 Indian OPEN SEAT

270220578 574045 KOHILA M MARICHAMY A SUMATHI M BCNO 28-05-2001 918667384385 Indian OPEN SEAT

440202631 574048 RICHA YADAV
RAM KARAN 
YADAV SARITA YADAV BCNO 10-02-2000 917905816911 Indian OPEN SEAT

150206292 574063 ANJU KUMARI BRAJBAL SINGH MEERA SINGH BCNO 01-08-1991 918210496055 Indian OPEN SEAT

120603474 574064

QUEENY 
EVANGELIN 
KODAMANCHI
LI

SAMUEL PETER 
KODAMANCHILI

SUJAYA SASTRY 
MANDAPALLI BCNO 23-04-2000 919652817969 Indian OPEN SEAT

120507077 574091
RAMUGALLA 
PRANAY

RAMUGALLA 
NAGARAJU

RAMUGALLA 
MARIYAMMA SCNO 19-08-2002 919848638530 Indian OPEN SEAT

120606165 574151

MEGHANA 
YADAV 
GUNTUBOYIN
A G PRAKASH RAO G INDUMATHI BCNO 07-12-2001 919160741518 Indian OPEN SEAT

311007200 574152
LAD MAHIMA 
GANESH GANESH PURVA SCNO 21-09-2000 919769022468 Indian OPEN SEAT
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360201995 574169

SATYA 
RANJAN 
DWARI

SIBSANKAR 
DWARI SUFALA DWARI BCNO 18-06-2001 918658178104 Indian OPEN SEAT

420125489 574192
MALIHA 
NAUSHEEN ALI AVES SHAHNAZ SULTANA BCNO 17-01-2000 918019911832 Indian OPEN SEAT

430102615 574196
MITADRU 
BISWAS

KESAB CHANDRA 
BISWAS MAMATA PAL GNNO 16-11-2000 918787680171 Indian OPEN SEAT

411406192 574198 JANANI K R RAMESH BABU K SUMITRA R BCNO 17-06-2002 919360220913 Indian OPEN SEAT

160110976 574203
JASMEEN 
JYOTI

BALJINDER 
KUMAR REENA KUMARI GNNO 06-07-2001 919915797976 Indian OPEN SEAT

280601451 574205
ANASWARA 
SASI SASI KUMAR SUDHARMA SCNO 04-07-2000 919744921126 Indian OPEN SEAT

430101867 574218
MADHU 
CHANDA DAS MANIK LAL DAS RADHARANI DAS SCNO 28-12-2000 919774567128 Indian OPEN SEAT

390302053 574252
PANKAJ 
MEENA

GUMAN SINGH 
MEENA GOPALI KANWAR STNO 05-12-1999 918239833921 Indian OPEN SEAT

420107109 574264
CHAPALA 
PREETHI

CHAPALA MOSES 
LAL

CHAPALA MARY 
PRASHANTHI BCNO 16-01-1999 918309822647 Indian OPEN SEAT

220900832 574267
KHATRI MOH 
YAMIN USMANGANI MINAJBANU GNNO 18-08-2001 919723491357 Indian OPEN SEAT

390510140 574299
VIDISHA 
SINGH

ANUP KUMAR 
SINGH GINU SINGH GNNO 29-12-2000 918340717493 Indian OPEN SEAT

200145191 574305
RINGPHUNSIN 
M PANMEI

NEHEMIAH 
PANMEI ESTHER PANMEI STNO 28-08-1999 918076676578 Indian OPEN SEAT

120406254 574355

YELLA 
ABISHEK 
BAKTH DAVID

YELLA SAMUEL 
DAVID

YELLA MARY 
SWARNALATHA GNNO 04-11-2000 919701256027 Indian OPEN SEAT

Page 6449 of 7016



LIST FOR EIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR STRAY VACANCY UG 2019 (OPEN SEAT)
Rollno Rank Name FatherName MotherName CandCat Dob mobileNo Nationality AppliedCounselling

311112421 574358

MAHIMA 
KAMALAKAR 
DANGE KAMALAKAR REKHA SCNO 20-04-2000 919405423368 Indian OPEN SEAT

280303095 574373 DAYANA JOY JOY SEBASTIAN BINDHU JOY EWNO 16-11-1999 919633473273 Indian OPEN SEAT

280603461 574397
GOURI S 
MURALI

DR S 
GANAMURALI S R SHEEJA KUMARI SCNO 18-10-2001 919447095040 Indian OPEN SEAT

311404032 574425 GEETA SINGH MUKESH SINGH BIMLESH SINGH GNNO 04-03-2000 919029442202 Indian OPEN SEAT

440904166 574434 SHIVANGI VIJAY PAL SINGH GEETA RANI SCNO 28-01-1999 919412034039 Indian OPEN SEAT
200125838 574438 BHUMIKA HUKAM CHAND ANITA SCNO 09-09-2000 919811119259 Indian OPEN SEAT

370101106 574455
ASHMIDHASH
RI R RAJAN A RAJALAKSHMI C SCNO 09-09-2001 919443668131 Indian OPEN SEAT

420504982 574478

TAMILANAND
AN SAI 
VAMSHI

TAMILANANDAN 
PADA VATAN

TAMILANANDAN 
KAVITHA SCNO 02-08-2002 919848775524 Indian OPEN SEAT

311507723 574481

HANKARE 
DEEPESH 
RAMCHANDRA

HANKARE 
RAMCHANDRA CHHAYA SCNO 10-02-2000 917744018468 Indian OPEN SEAT

440804675 574490
SUDHANSHU 
SINGH

SHEETLA PRASAD 
SINGH POONAM SINGH GNNO 19-12-2000 919643541517 Indian OPEN SEAT

300303849 574497
SOURABH 
TRIPATHI

RAM BHAGAT 
TRIPATHI ANJALI TRIPATHI GNNO 07-01-1997 917974330829 Indian OPEN SEAT

300103472 574503
MANGESHWA
RI LONARKAR

DEEPAK 
LONARKAR GEETA LONARKAR BCNO 11-12-1999 919131346095 Indian OPEN SEAT

200113269 574521 MONIKA
KASTURI PRASAD 
GUPTA NEELAM DEVI GNNO 08-08-1997 918789975853 Indian OPEN SEAT

410604864 574530 PAVITHRA T THADAKATHAN N LATHA T BCNO 19-09-1999 919384178171 Indian OPEN SEAT

300311792 574540
AVANTIKA 
SALLAM

RUKHAMCHAND 
SALLAM SOHINI SALLAM STNO 31-05-2000 919131257153 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280103161 574541 PARVATHY J
UNNIKRISHNA 
KARNAVAR M R JAYASREE T R GNNO 21-06-2001 919400630864 Indian OPEN SEAT

311124849 574554

GANESH 
PRAKASH 
RANE PRAKASH RANE CHHAYA RANE GNNO 22-03-2001 917620963933 Indian OPEN SEAT

460804585 574557

PAYEL 
BHATTACHARJ
EE

PREMENDU 
BHATTACHARJEE

SWAPNA 
BHATTACHARJEE GNNO 04-10-2001 917687094738 Indian OPEN SEAT

310412493 574567
SHAIKH ATIF 
LATEEF SHAIKH LATEEF MEHRUNNISA PATHAN EWNO 08-10-1999 918208986861 Indian OPEN SEAT

260300296 574574
SHASHI KALA 
ORAON

LATE BHOLA 
ORAON SUMATI ORAON STNO 15-03-2000 919608395854 Indian OPEN SEAT

311521450 574584

SAAKSHI 
NARESH 
JESANI

NARESH 
KANAIYALAL 
JESANI LEENA NARESH JESANI GNNO 17-02-2002

091909993355
6 Indian OPEN SEAT

200115538 574592

ABHISHEK 
KUMAR 
GAUTAM SHAMBHU RAM USHA DEVI SCNO 15-10-1998 918896848566 Indian OPEN SEAT

150232162 574615
ABHISHEK 
KUMAR

ABHAY KUMAR 
THAKUR SHOBHA RANI BCNO 31-05-2000 919709086691 Indian OPEN SEAT

410101622 574616
NEVETHANA 
JG JAYAKUMAR KR GEETHA J SCNO 03-11-2000 919487958511 Indian OPEN SEAT

410114289 574628
MOHAMMED 
ARFA ADNAN S

SHAMEEM 
AHMED M P NAAZ BCNO 06-11-2000 919940302948 Indian OPEN SEAT

311019680 574634
AMISHA 
BODKE LAXMAN BODKE VANITHA BODKE GNNO 17-12-2001 919920821854 Indian OPEN SEAT

311516849 574672
NIKHIL 
GOKULDAS GOKULDAS ELIZABETH GNNO 23-07-2001 919822751512 Indian OPEN SEAT

260103710 574735
AYUSH 
NANDAN ALOK NANDAN ASHA KUMARI GNNO 09-08-2000 917903418404 Indian OPEN SEAT

390512683 574793 ARSH KUMAR ANIL KUMAR KANCHAN LATA SCPH 14-03-2000 919166633612 Indian OPEN SEAT

Page 6451 of 7016



LIST FOR EIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR STRAY VACANCY UG 2019 (OPEN SEAT)
Rollno Rank Name FatherName MotherName CandCat Dob mobileNo Nationality AppliedCounselling
150234814 574819 AMAN RAJ ANIL KUMAR PRATIMA DEVI SCNO 14-05-2000 917992305104 Indian OPEN SEAT

311020293 574854
RODRIGUES 
SUSAN ELIAS

RODRIGUES 
ELIAS SEBASTIAN

RODRIGUES LIBRETA 
ELIAS EWNO 04-05-2001 919619923571 Indian OPEN SEAT

280805126 574870 LAKSHMI P T ARUNKUMAR P T MAYA B J SCNO 24-12-2001 919544306474 Indian OPEN SEAT

311518719 574888
GAVIT KHUSHI 
CHETAN

GAVIT CHETAN 
SHIVAJIRAO PINAL STNO 08-10-2001 919850224724 Indian OPEN SEAT

120201719 574953
PASEDDULA 
SAILAJA

P 
VENKATESWARLU P PADMAVATHI SCNO 24-06-2000 919052017510 Indian OPEN SEAT

441114205 574967
KRISHNA 
SINGH

KAILASHPATI 
SINGH MANJU DEVI BCNO 28-11-1996 917706999165 Indian OPEN SEAT

440907286 574981
PUSPENDER 
KUMAR HOSH RAM MUNESH DEVI SCNO 10-07-1994 919412566695 Indian OPEN SEAT

410119200 574983 KAVYA R
RAVI JAYASINGH 
M RAJESHWARI R BCNO 25-09-1998 919443693036 Indian OPEN SEAT

390401885 575024 YUKTA SHYAM LAL SARITA SCNO 27-06-1999 919057594650 Indian OPEN SEAT
280309028 575029 ANJANA P K KRISHNALAL P V BEENA K K SCNO 26-08-2000 918111865552 Indian OPEN SEAT

410100049 575030 KOKILA C CHANDRASEKAR P
SUMATHY 
MUNIAMUTHU BCNO 22-03-2001 919840579378 Indian OPEN SEAT

280310303 575060
ASWATHY 
SANTHOSH

SANTHOSH 
KUMAR BINDU GNNO 01-09-1999 919539663821 Indian OPEN SEAT

260202239 575069 SOMYA JHA
SANTOSH 
KUMAR JHA RANI JHA GNNO 05-11-2000

288280920858
19 Indian OPEN SEAT

270808644 575072

ADITYA 
SOUNDARA 
RAJAN

D SOUNDARA 
RAJAN

G GOWRI SOUNDARA 
RAJAN SCNO 02-08-2002 918618875858 Indian OPEN SEAT

411206689 575077 KAMALI S SARAVANAN K GOKILA K GNNO 26-07-2002 918300301640 Indian OPEN SEAT

120517049 575084
DOKALA 
PRANAVI

DOKALA SIVA 
PRASAD DOKALA SATYA SREE BCNO 21-11-2000 919848069238 Indian OPEN SEAT
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410124137 575136 APARNA V

P 
VENKATESWARA
N V MUTHAZHAGI SCNO 22-05-2001 918179958013 Indian OPEN SEAT

440303903 575137
RADHIKA 
AGARWAL

SANJEEV KUMAR 
AGARWAL SHALINI AGARWAL EWNO 05-12-2000 919457754200 Indian OPEN SEAT

311213720 575175
GAIKWAD 
TEJAS DEVIDAS DEVIDAS SHUBHANGI STNO 24-08-2000 917448135404 Indian OPEN SEAT

330101481 575252

JESSAMY 
ROSE 
CHALLAM

ARBILOM ROY 
LANGSTANG EBIANGMI CHALLAM STNO 26-08-2000 918415947232 Indian OPEN SEAT

280609814 575274 DARSANA G U B UNNI GEETHA M SCNO 01-08-2000 919633009137 Indian OPEN SEAT

200155371 575281
SRISHTI 
SHARMA

SATENDRA 
KUMAR SHARMA MANISHA SHARMA GNNO 23-03-2001 919811206658 Indian OPEN SEAT

360280018 575287
NAMRATA 
PANDA

BISWANATH 
PANDA MANJUSHREE PANDA GNNO 24-04-1999 919439053216 Indian OPEN SEAT

270801196 575326 LAVITA JOYCE LEONARD PHILIPS
P JOSPHINE JACINTHA 
D ALMEDA BCNO 15-03-2002 919900523317 Indian OPEN SEAT

311014878 575328
VARIKASERY 
TEJAS JOSEPH JOSEPH MINI GNNO 30-04-2000 919820499131 Indian OPEN SEAT

120600182 575330
MUTHYAM 
NANDINI DEVI

MUTHYAM POSU 
BABU

MUTHYAM 
INDUMATHI BCNO 25-06-2002 919849169158 Indian OPEN SEAT

140208390 575343
ANOUSHKA 
CHAKRABORTY

BISWAJIT 
CHAKRABORTY

CHAITALI 
CHAKRABORTY GNNO 27-12-2001 918133974466 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390400471 575350

PRINCE 
PRAGHYEY 
SINGH BHATI

PRATAP SINGH 
BHATI SUNITA BHATI GNNO 01-09-2000 918003692325 Indian OPEN SEAT

270213553 575390

FARAZ 
AHMED 
MULLA

ASHFAK AHMED 
MULLA SHIREEN MULLA BCNO 29-12-1999 918892980029 Indian OPEN SEAT

260307592 575401
AMRIT 
RASHMI

NARESH PRASAD 
MANDAL SITA DEVI STNO 24-10-1997

622477669362
24 Indian OPEN SEAT

270702762 575416
KARTHIK 
ABHISHEK M N

M NARAYANA 
NAIK MALATHI N NAIK STNO 16-03-2000 917022550953 Indian OPEN SEAT

270706379 575419 AVISH S K SHASHANK S K SANGEETHA S K SCNO 19-06-2001 919448429186 Indian OPEN SEAT

441000983 575437 ANAMTA BAIG RASHID ALI BAIG RIYAZ IMRANA GNNO 09-03-1999 919456606280 Indian OPEN SEAT

120602517 575439
VASANTHA 
KEERTHANA

VASANTHA 
ARJUNA RAO VASANTHA LAXMI SCNO 24-01-2001

318898495531
88 Indian OPEN SEAT

460300494 575475
SAMRIDDHI 
GUHA

TAPAN KUMAR 
GUHA MRIDULA GUHA EWNO 01-07-1997 917866891410 Indian OPEN SEAT

410105582 575511
ARUNA 
GAYATHRI B

BALASUBRAMANI
AN P JOTHI B BCNO 20-09-2001 919444294392 Indian OPEN SEAT

200121091 575535
AYUSH SINGH 
SOLANKI

DEVENDER 
SOLANKI MANJU SOLANKI BCNO 09-06-2001 919540828888 Indian OPEN SEAT

120512159 575554
NIMMAGADD
A ROHITH

NIMMAGADDA 
MADHAVA RAO GULLAPUDI RENUKA BCNO 28-07-2002 919603608112 Indian OPEN SEAT

300401040 575560
SHALINI 
MISHRA

BHARAT PRASAD 
MISHRA ASHA MISHRA GNNO 01-02-1997 919131475532 Indian OPEN SEAT

280102194 575573 AARDRA B SHAJIMON K BEENA BCNO 14-08-2001 919446804880 Indian OPEN SEAT
311400570 575596 ROHIT VINOD UJWALA SCNO 28-09-2001 919699186111 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311018025 575604

ORWADKAR 
DHAVAL 
RAJESH

RAJESH 
ORWADKAR SHILPA ORWADKAR GNNO 04-07-2001 917718857171 Indian OPEN SEAT

110100324 575631
FARHEEN 
MOHAMMED

KUNJI 
MOHAMMED FAMIDA BEGUM BCNO 22-01-2000 919933245729 Indian OPEN SEAT

270214613 575655
YUTHIKA 
NIMBALKAR

BHARATH 
NIMBALKAR SUCHITRA NIMBALKAR BCNO 16-06-2000 917624955912 Indian OPEN SEAT

311402440 575722
KOLI PRANAV 
HARESHWAR HARESHWAR DIPMALA GNNO 16-10-2001 919552006056 Indian OPEN SEAT

270800292 575758 SRUJAN C N CHANDRA NAGAMMA P SCNO 03-04-2001 918618381572 Indian OPEN SEAT

440400786 575802 ZAID SIDDIQUI JAVED SHAHEEN BCNO 27-10-1999 918287556025 Indian OPEN SEAT

221000074 575886 SMIT DESAI DHARMIN DESAI RIKITA DESAI GNNO 26-10-2001
600698241360
06 Indian OPEN SEAT

420136849 575894
KUMBHA 
JYOTHI

KUMBHA 
POLURAJU KUMBHA ANNAPURNA STNO 17-07-2002 919550953600 Indian OPEN SEAT

270807385 575957 MAHIMA M
H M MANI 
KUMAR SUMATHI BCNO 04-04-2001 919844430248 Indian OPEN SEAT

281102356 575973 ABHIRAMI G S
GIREESH KUMAR 
S SHEELA L BCNO 21-06-2002 918606483620 Indian OPEN SEAT

410118296 576006 RITHICK S SURESH KUMAR POONGAVANAM BCNO 20-06-2001 919841408151 Indian OPEN SEAT

280305027 576009
SHANIA 
MARIA M B JOSEPH BENNY SHEEBA BENNY GNNO 12-09-2000 919995048242 Indian OPEN SEAT

311406210 576048 VAISHNAVI PRAMOD ANAMIKA GNNO 08-04-2000 919930509649 Indian OPEN SEAT

311023043 576141

YADAV 
ANUSHKA 
RASHMIKANT

RASHMIKANT 
YADAV SANGEETA YADAV SCNO 30-12-2001 917045500186 Indian OPEN SEAT

380400621 576165
SURUCHI 
RALHAN SANJEEV RALHAN MONICA RALHAN GNNO 04-09-2000 918264400561 Indian OPEN SEAT
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200106700 576183
PIYUSH 
KUMAR LALIT KUMAR NEELAM GNNO 31-05-2001 919868531913 Indian OPEN SEAT

230202498 576245 ANJALI HARIDUTT MANISHA BCNO 06-09-2001 917988181119 Indian OPEN SEAT

270208107 576252
RUMANA 
NOORAIN

ZAFFER AHMED 
BAIG GAZALA YASMEEN GNNO 04-02-2001 919448411773 Indian OPEN SEAT

410612057 576288 AKSHARA V
VIJAY 
CHAKRAVARTHY P REKHA SJ SCNO 24-08-2001 919789458740 Indian OPEN SEAT

390512185 576333 CHETNA ARYA
VISHNU PRASAD 
ARYA KALPANA RAVI SCNO 01-01-2001 918109983948 Indian OPEN SEAT

280900346 576346 T K RINI
T K ABDUL 
HAMEED V JASMIA BCNO 20-05-1999 919495377857 Indian OPEN SEAT

270807534 576349
NITHYASHREE 
S SIDDAPPA R RATHNA K SCNO 29-04-2002 919483168009 Indian OPEN SEAT

310100270 576350

SHINDE 
PRIYANKA 
BHARAT

SHINDE BHARAT 
DHONDIBA

SHINDE MEENAKSHI 
BHARAT GNNO 01-08-2001 919822293524 Indian OPEN SEAT

360303131 576396
BHAGABAN 
HANSDAH PIRU HANSDAH JASMIMANI HANSDAH STNO 30-03-2000 919777318949 Indian OPEN SEAT

460700087 576432 BASTAB GIRI SANJIB GIRI ANUSHREE GIRI KARAN GNNO 23-11-1999 918972869557 Indian OPEN SEAT

440200424 576448
KM PALLAVI 
SINGH AJEET SINGH SHASHI SINGH EWNO 10-12-2000 917390057466 Indian OPEN SEAT

380501049 576498 SOURABH DAN SWARAJIT DAN APARNA DAN GNNO 13-01-2001 919779586831 Indian OPEN SEAT

140103548 576539
AMISHA 
BURAGOHAIN TONMOY GOHAIN ANJANA GOHAIN BCNO 06-01-2001 919435055616 Indian OPEN SEAT

410601042 576545
NAVEEN 
KUMAR M MUTHU KUMAR D BACKIYA LAKSHMI K BCNO 22-06-2002 919486667652 Indian OPEN SEAT

200116023 576563 ABHISHEK RAI R S RAI DURGAVATI DEVI BCNO 15-02-2002 918448504800 Indian OPEN SEAT
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310803340 576569
DIKSHA P 
CLETUS

PRAKASH CLETUS 
R REKHA P CLETUS SCNO 31-10-1999 919980907447 Indian OPEN SEAT

440403353 576592 ANMOL VATS
AMARENDRA 
KUMAR RAI ASHA RAI EWNO 09-08-2000 919354514271 Indian OPEN SEAT

430101064 576596
ANUBRATA 
SAHA ANUTOSH SAHA NIBEDITA SAHA GNNO 10-12-2000 918837277698 Indian OPEN SEAT

281210106 576602
ALMA ROSE 
SABU M

SABU M 
VARGHESE JAINI SABU EWNO 03-03-2001 918848694560 Indian OPEN SEAT

460820048 576609 ABHRO DAS ABHIJIT DAS SUBHRA DAS SCNO 29-03-2000 918013529225 Indian OPEN SEAT
280814613 576629 VIVEK V K VIJAYAN K KANCHANA BCNO 17-01-1998 918921160996 Indian OPEN SEAT

200108804 576659
NIHARIKA 
VERMA UMESH CHANDRA DAMINI VERMA GNNO 17-02-1999 918376849096 Indian OPEN SEAT

150231617 576688 ADITI SUMAN
RAJESH KUMAR 
VISHWAKARMA ARTI SHARMA GNNO 21-02-2001 917011830860 Indian OPEN SEAT

200110498 576691 HARSH ANIL SARLA BCNO 11-05-2001 917042628457 Indian OPEN SEAT

390509050 576704
VARSHA 
AHIRWAR

SHISHU PAL 
AHIRWAR PINKI DEVI SCNO 11-08-2000 919431999935 Indian OPEN SEAT

420112324 576748

DHARI 
DEVAWATH 
AMITHA RAM 
BHATT

DHARI 
DEVAWATH 
THUKARAM 
BHATT

DHARI DEVAWATH 
VANAJA BHATT STNO 29-06-1999 919121586425 Indian OPEN SEAT

180100565 576753
MAMTA 
GODARA

HARIRAM 
GODARA GOMATI GODARA BCNO 07-08-2001 919328478150 Indian OPEN SEAT

390510921 576773 SURBHI AKOT
VISHNU KUMAR 
AKOT GAJARA DEVI GNNO 17-11-2000 919982438242 Indian OPEN SEAT

440400840 576782
SHRUTI 
KATARIYA NEPAL SINGH PRATIBHA KATARIYA BCNO 17-05-2002 919971427990 Indian OPEN SEAT

280701834 576788

MOHAMMED 
ASIFHUSSAIN 
ASHARAF ALI

ASHARAF ALI 
KAVALENGIL 
HUSSAIN HASEENA ASHARAF ALI BCNO 23-02-2000 919048788754 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390502202 576791
PRACHY 
GAHANA

BIRENDRA 
KUMAR BINNY BHARTI BCNO 08-03-2001 917726047091 Indian OPEN SEAT

170300785 576804
MAHESHWAR 
SALAM

SHYAM LAL 
SALAM SUNEETA SALAM STNO 08-02-2001 919406003960 Indian OPEN SEAT

200104898 576820
UTKARSH 
CHAND SUBHASH CHAND KANAK LATA SCNO 29-05-2000 919958264593 Indian OPEN SEAT

260310443 576823 NIDHI KUMARI
RAMAWATAR 
YADAV DURGAWATI DEVI BCNO 24-12-2000 919546831924 Indian OPEN SEAT

200114350 576898 ALISHA KULDEEP KUMAR GANGOTRI STNO 22-02-2000 919968861891 Indian OPEN SEAT

260304773 576927
VIKASH 
KUMAR

SANJAY KUMAR 
SINGH MANJU DEVI GNNO 02-01-2000 919334444446 Indian OPEN SEAT

390105542 576934
TILAK 
TRIPATHI NAND KISHOR NIDHI TRIPATHI EWNO 28-07-2002 919414645122 Indian OPEN SEAT

410109640 576954 SUMIKA I IRUDHAYARAJ T ROSELIN I BCNO 09-10-2000 919176432727 Indian OPEN SEAT

460406232 576967
SUBHAMOY 
HAZRA SANKAR HAZRA SANCHITA HAZRA GNNO 23-09-2001 919382586801 Indian OPEN SEAT

311217505 576997

SYEDA SAFIYA 
FATIMA SYED 
TAQUI 
HASSAN

SYED TAQUI 
HASSAN NASREEN FATIMA GNNO 08-10-1997 918483955791 Indian OPEN SEAT

270606129 577035
DHANYA 
KOTNIKAL MARIYAPPA BHAGYALAXMI SCNO 04-02-2000 919481126182 Indian OPEN SEAT

280606878 577042 SNEHA SUNIL SUNIL M SHEEJA SUNIL EWNO 15-10-2001 919446423722 Indian OPEN SEAT

200109342 577093
SHAMBHAVI 
JHA DINESH JHA SHARDA JHA GNNO 26-11-1999 918585936477 Indian OPEN SEAT

440701921 577095
NABEENA 
BEGUM MAHMOOD KHAN MAHASAR JAHAN BCNO 22-02-1999 917376497559 Indian OPEN SEAT

441004813 577119
SHELENDRA 
KUMAR MADHO SINGH SHEELA DEVI BCNO 12-07-1994

368596438536
85 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420128016 577132
NUNAVATH 
DIVYA

NUNAVATH 
VENKATESHWARL
U NUNAVATH MOUNIKA STNO 02-10-2002 919989853221 Indian OPEN SEAT

200134483 577138
SHUBHAM 
SHARMA KRISHNA KUMAR POONAM SHARMA EWNO 18-09-2000 917521975507 Indian OPEN SEAT

200138814 577139 JATIN AJAY KUMAR SONIA GNPH 05-08-2001 918708486960 Indian OPEN SEAT

450100485 577146 MONIKA SHAH
NEELAM DAS 
SHAH MAGHI SHAH SCNO 12-03-1997 919758276831 Indian OPEN SEAT

281114211 577221
GOPIKRISHNA
N G L GOPAKUMAR K S LEKHAKUMARI O S EWNO 09-02-2001 919746273382 Indian OPEN SEAT

200159420 577232
PIYUSH 
CHANDRA

SUDARSHAN 
PRASAD KIRAN KUMARI BCNO 23-12-1999 919986688307 Indian OPEN SEAT

230208437 577237
ANKIT 
SHARMA BALRAJ SHARMA LAXMI DEVI GNNO 02-09-2000 918287231304 Indian OPEN SEAT

410104872 577250
SOURAV 
KUMAR

SUNIL KUMAR 
MANDAL SNEHALATHA DEVI BCNO 27-09-2001 916380146781 Indian OPEN SEAT

200122126 577275 ANTIM GOYAL ASHOK GOYAL MAYA GUPTA GNNO 12-05-2000
745472898474
54 Indian OPEN SEAT

280809794 577297
SHIBIL NAJAM 
N

NOOR 
MUHAMMED JAMEELA P BCNO 04-05-2000 919447059077 Indian OPEN SEAT

120301248 577306
HUMPI 
BOPPURI

SHYAM VARA 
KUMAR BOPPURI RANI BOPPURI SCNO 12-06-2002 919849933120 Indian OPEN SEAT

460803453 577313
ABHIMANYU 
MANDAL AVIJIT MANDAL SUPRIYA MANDAL SCNO 10-08-2001 918918157138 Indian OPEN SEAT

410909498 577347

GUNAL 
RAJAMOORTH
Y J JAYAKUMAR R SAVITHA J BCNO 11-03-2002 919443635085 Indian OPEN SEAT

281109503 577383 MRIDULA S SATHI KUMAR K A SHEEJA RANI B BCNO 11-10-2001 919847004876 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280403337 577421
DWITHI 
SHIVAKUMAR SHIVAKUMAR P BINDU K M BCNO 02-06-2001 919446266465 Indian OPEN SEAT

440306461 577484 MD NISAR ALI MD MUNSAF ALI RAISUN NESHA BCPH 12-07-1993 919839366305 Indian OPEN SEAT

160100262 577505 OSHIN VIJENDER SINGH ANITA DEVI GNNO 15-11-1997 919255074702 Indian OPEN SEAT

460905740 577518 LATA ROY
ALEN CHANDRA 
ROY TULSHI ROY SCNO 29-10-2001 919547635220 Indian OPEN SEAT

120505051 577528

TADEPALLI 
NAGA 
VENKATA 
RAMA 
SUBBARAO

TADEPALLI NAGA 
RAJA 
NARASIMHA 
MURTHY TADEPALLI BHANU GNNO 05-01-1997 918985811929 Indian OPEN SEAT

441003619 577616
SHUVAM 
SINGH

MAHINDRA 
SINGH SUMAN SINGH GNNO 18-06-2001 917428605508 Indian OPEN SEAT

460301697 577634
MOUSUMI 
CHAKRABORTY

PARTHA 
CHAKRABORTY

SUBHRA 
CHAKRABORTY GNNO 23-11-2000 919933900592 Indian OPEN SEAT

270237119 577681 AISHWARYA N MURTHY N RENUKA N STNO 15-04-2001 919986058207 Indian OPEN SEAT

311403001 577692
MANASI 
JAISWAR

SHAILENDRA 
JAISWAR MEENA JAISWAR SCNO 06-11-2001 918652203816 Indian OPEN SEAT

420110351 577705

KOMMANA 
SAI GOWRI 
SUBHASREE

KOMMANA 
YUGANDHAR

KOMMANA 
ANNAPURNA BCNO 02-12-2001 918500117661 Indian OPEN SEAT

200109155 577750
SUMAN 
SAURAV

RAVI SHANKAR 
RAVI RANJAN BHARTI BCNO 18-05-2000 919472907954 Indian OPEN SEAT

140102993 577831
AMRITA 
TIRKEY VALARIAN TIRKEY HELENA TIRKEY BCNO 07-01-1998 918761050079 Indian OPEN SEAT

370104886 577872
IMDHADULLA
H A

AKTHAR 
BHANDAY D MUSHTHARI BEGAM A BCNO 18-07-2000 917418003674 Indian OPEN SEAT
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150245254 577882
RAJESHWAR 
PRASAD SINGH

SHIV LAKHAN 
SINGH PARMESHWARI DEVI BCNO 13-12-1952 919472311737 Indian OPEN SEAT

410117439 577896 NIVETHA G R RAJAN G SASIKALA P BCNO 23-12-2000 919944820767 Indian OPEN SEAT
311004824 577921 ANJALI VINOD PRATIBHA GNNO 02-08-2001 919867015277 Indian OPEN SEAT

281201693 577934
CHANDANA S 
THOTTAN SAJAN THOTTAN NISHA SAJAN GNNO 07-12-1998 919447668625 Indian OPEN SEAT

220904645 577944
PATEL KUNJ 
GIRISHBHAI

PATEL 
GIRISHBHAI 
NARANBHAI

PATEL NITABEN 
GIRISHBHAI GNNO 10-10-2001 919979477260 Indian OPEN SEAT

390328231 577948
GARGI 
SANADHYA

HEMANT 
SANADHYA SUNITA SANADHYA GNNO 22-09-2001 919414226726 Indian OPEN SEAT

311515269 578038

PRANJAL 
PRAMOD 
GAIKWAD

PRAMOD 
SAMPAT 
GAIKWAD

SONALI PRAMOD 
GAIKWAD SCNO 15-12-2001 919923708851 Indian OPEN SEAT

440507739 578068
JANARDAN 
PRAJAPATI

BECHAN 
PRAJAPATI MANJI DEVI BCNO 05-10-1998 917275317265 Indian OPEN SEAT

440106870 578070 YASH GUPTA P K GUPTA SAPNA GUPTA GNNO 07-09-2000 919917694257 Indian OPEN SEAT

280401496 578121
FATHIMA 
SANA K SUBAIR K ARIFA K BCNO 23-08-2001 919446190766 Indian OPEN SEAT

411300117 578147
NAVANEETHA 
KRISHNAN A ARUMUGAM S VASANTHI S BCNO 30-09-2002 917867968437 Indian OPEN SEAT

260202290 578155 ANKIT MAHTO AMRESH MAHTO KABITA MAHTO BCNO 25-03-2001 916200901703 Indian OPEN SEAT

220200410 578161

DAMOR 
CHINTANKUM
AR 
PREMCHANDB
HAI

DAMOR 
PREMCHANDBHAI 
 GALABHAI

DAMOR KOKILABEN 
PREMCHANDBHAI STNO 26-09-1999 918758977797 Indian OPEN SEAT

270243011 578240 PUNEETH P PUTTASWAMY B SOWBHAGYA GNNO 15-01-2001 919448483868 Indian OPEN SEAT
311000525 578252 ANANYA MAHENDRA ARAVINDA GNNO 14-04-2001 919594914716 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120502473 578262
KOYYURI 
THRISHA

KOYYURI 
MOHANDAS

KOYYURI 
SWARNAKUMARI SCNO 25-08-2001 917095871393 Indian OPEN SEAT

460828391 578308
ARINDAM 
SARKAR

NRIPENDRA 
NATH SARKAR RINA SARKAR GNNO 27-02-2000 918967548147 Indian OPEN SEAT

390334158 578350
SHUBHAM 
BIND

SHYAM DHAR 
BIND NIRMALA DEVI BCNO 26-02-1996 918957581199 Indian OPEN SEAT

420125304 578360 G ROJASWINI G CHENNAIAH G HEMALATHA SCNO 14-07-1997 919494266725 Indian OPEN SEAT

270232404 578370
MALAVEEKHA 
VS

E VENKATESH 
KUMAR SHANTHI V BCNO 19-06-1999 919035600730 Indian OPEN SEAT

360402269 578392 KRUPITA
HIMMAT LAL 
PATEL MINA PATEL GNNO 01-04-2001 919437009641 Indian OPEN SEAT

460700553 578395
AISHWARYA 
JAIN

RAKESH KUMAR 
JAIN SEEMA JAIN GNNO 14-05-2000

222896352222
28 Indian OPEN SEAT

311000153 578420
AVHAD ADITI 
SHIVAJI SHIVAJI SHANTA BCNO 13-12-2001 919653223644 Indian OPEN SEAT

270229510 578433 YASHAS K L KUMARA NAIK G SUSHEELA BAI SCNO 21-01-2001 919482524371 Indian OPEN SEAT

441100095 578451
SHREYA 
SRIVASTAVA

ANIL KUMAR 
SRIVASTAVA SUNITA SRIVASTAVA GNNO 26-08-2001 919682738413 Indian OPEN SEAT

270229856 578455
MOHAMMED 
HAROON A M P ABDUL MAJEED B HAJIRA BCNO 02-08-2000 917200403234 Indian OPEN SEAT

310801500 578463

RAJVARDHAN 
CHANDRAKAN
T YADAV CHANDRAKANT RAJKUMARI GNNO 15-05-1998 918956511511 Indian OPEN SEAT

420130156 578471
JENNIFER ANN 
DOLA

VIJAYA 
JEEVARAJA RAO 
DOLA RUTH OLIVE DOLA BCNO 13-10-2000 918885030060 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311514641 578479

RACHNA 
MANGESH 
MORE

MANGESH 
RAMCHANDRA 
MORE

MINAL MANGESH 
MORE GNNO 07-06-2001 919881960289 Indian OPEN SEAT

440814330 578497
TANYA 
JAISWAL

MITHLESH 
KUMAR JAISWAL POONAM JAISWAL BCNO 03-02-1999 919358668997 Indian OPEN SEAT

311006985 578513

SONAWANE 
SIDDHANT 
JITENDRA

SONAWANE 
JITENDRA 
MAHADEO

SONAWANE KUNDA 
JITENDRA SCNO 10-03-2000 918691801127 Indian OPEN SEAT

390511360 578515 SAJAN RAY
LAL BAHADUR 
RAY PUNITA DEVI EWPH 17-10-2001 917079422997 Indian OPEN SEAT

120510571 578519
DOMA 
MADHUREEYA

DOMA 
SUDHAKAR DOMA KABITHA SCNO 15-09-2001 919440502861 Indian OPEN SEAT

370104625 578534
VISHNUGOLDU 
 C V

VINAYAGAPERUM
AL C MANIMALA S M SCNO 14-11-2000 919442934329 Indian OPEN SEAT

410106374 578565 NIVETHA B BASKAR S R LILLI B SCNO 22-11-2001 919790751259 Indian OPEN SEAT

200125413 578566
SHANSTRANSH
U RAJ RAJ KAMAL ANITA SINGH GNNO 11-03-2000 919999089844 Indian OPEN SEAT

311101140 578571
VEDANGI 
ATRAM VINOD ATRAM VAISHALI ATRAM STNO 19-02-2000 919975007630 Indian OPEN SEAT

460601103 578598
FIRDAUS 
PERWEEN

MD FAROOQUE 
ALAM

SHAMA PARVIN 
KHATOON GNNO 28-11-1997 916200638851 Indian OPEN SEAT

410700469 578638
RAKESHRAMA
LINGAM M

MUTHURAMALIN
GAM V S PADMAVATHI R SCNO 31-01-2001 919443372146 Indian OPEN SEAT

440303587 578641
NIKHIL 
MAHESHWARI

PRADEEP 
MAHESHWARI SHIKHA GNNO 20-09-1995 919408992389 Indian OPEN SEAT

360408157 578655

HITESH 
RANJAN 
MOHANTY

HRUDAYA 
RANJAN 
MOHANTY

MANASWINI 
MOHANTY GNNO 05-02-2002 918328849278 Indian OPEN SEAT

410606682 578663 ILAKKIYA S SENTHIL T MAHESWARI S BCNO 29-05-2001 919944539099 Indian OPEN SEAT

Page 6463 of 7016



LIST FOR EIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR STRAY VACANCY UG 2019 (OPEN SEAT)
Rollno Rank Name FatherName MotherName CandCat Dob mobileNo Nationality AppliedCounselling

440711770 578673
VIKAS 
AGRAHARI

MAYARAM 
AGRAHARI LELAWATI DEVI GNNO 01-01-1999 917081830442 Indian OPEN SEAT

270237039 578675
NITISH NAIK C 
G

C R 
GANGADHARA 
NAIK D SHOBHA BAI SCNO 09-11-1999 918762300434 Indian OPEN SEAT

311215540 578699

BHUJBAL 
SALONI 
RAMRAO RAMRAO MEENAKSHI SCNO 25-04-2000 919767202734 Indian OPEN SEAT

270214344 578721 SUMER PASHA ASLAM PASHA PAYAMHUNISA BCNO 19-08-2001 918431230488 Indian OPEN SEAT

300306042 578733
PALLAVI 
DWIVEDI O P DWIVEDI SEEMA DWIVEDI GNNO 05-10-2000 917470967821 Indian OPEN SEAT

410800494 578735
ARTHEESWARI 
R S RAJA R BABY KAVITHA BCNO 23-04-2001 919940764215 Indian OPEN SEAT

120509301 578742
SYED 
MOHAMMED SYED JANI BASHA SHAIK MAHE JABEEN GNNO 26-08-1998 917995276309 Indian OPEN SEAT

420107843 578746
YENAVALU 
ROHAN

YENAVALU 
VENKATESWARLU A KUSUMA KUMARI STNO 01-01-2000 918008579386 Indian OPEN SEAT

270200819 578747 NEHA S
SATHEESH 
KUMAR HK BHARATHI CM BCNO 12-07-2000 919611149322 Indian OPEN SEAT

411202439 578799
ANUSIYA DEVI 
J JEYAPAUL JAYACHITRA BCNO 09-09-2001 919443865919 Indian OPEN SEAT

380400372 578804
SUKHMAN 
SINGH KEWAL SINGH BALJEET KAUR SCNO 22-06-1998 919877043010 Indian OPEN SEAT

390511949 578811
AKANSHA 
SINGH

RAKESH KUMAR 
DIWAKAR MAYA DEVI SCNO 20-07-1999 919549716692 Indian OPEN SEAT

410120248 578819

DARSHINI 
SUNDARAVAD
ANAM

S 
SUNDARAVADAN
AM

KAVITHA 
SUNDARAVADANAM BCNO 18-01-2002 919840090168 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120509025 578821
SAIKIRAN GIRI 
GOSWAMY

ANANT GIRI 
GOSWAMY KALPANA GOSWAMY GNNO 28-06-2001 919515823159 Indian OPEN SEAT

270202472 578840 SHALINI V K VENKATESHA
G ANNAMMA 
VENKATESHA BCNO 22-07-2000 919964689806 Indian OPEN SEAT

440101225 578848
BHASKAR 
MEENA G P MEENA KAMLA MEENA STNO 18-09-1999 918433273600 Indian OPEN SEAT

311005399 578858 SHEENA WASIM YASMIN GNNO 20-02-2000 918291598630 Indian OPEN SEAT

300107703 578868 RITU IVENE TULSIRAM IVENE RAMBAI IVENE STNO 16-07-1996 919754235973 Indian OPEN SEAT

260103910 578873

SARITA 
SANTHAL 
MARANDI

MISHRI LAL 
MARANDI GITA MARANDI STNO 17-02-1996 918271507184 Indian OPEN SEAT

170301708 578885 GARIMA SAHU
SANT SHARAN 
SAHU VINITA SAHU BCNO 02-11-2000 918878062600 Indian OPEN SEAT

120404264 578919 S YASASREE S MURUGAIAH K SARITHA BCNO 30-07-2001 919440994017 Indian OPEN SEAT

410113009 578930
AGILANDESWA
RI M MOHAN SELVI SCNO 26-08-2000 917448714718 Indian OPEN SEAT

280707158 578940 RAMYA R N RAJAGOPAL R UMA SCNO 22-07-1999 919947309120 Indian OPEN SEAT

230206011 578944
ANKITA 
CHAUDHARY ASHOK KUMAR SUNITA GNNO 02-03-1999 919813371811 Indian OPEN SEAT

230207554 578945 LASHIKA RAMSINGH SUMITRA SCNO 08-12-2000 919810914201 Indian OPEN SEAT
270230586 578950 NEHA G GOPAL C KAVITHA E SCNO 16-02-2001 919986369219 Indian OPEN SEAT
410113510 578953 SINDHUJA P PRATHAP P JESINDHA P GNNO 03-08-2000 919791031168 Indian OPEN SEAT
200134691 578960 SHILPY UMESH PRASAD RUBI DEVI BCNO 15-12-1998 919599584011 Indian OPEN SEAT
311005433 579022 NEHA SANTOSH CHAYA SCNO 19-09-2000 919773948784 Indian OPEN SEAT
460801421 579040 ANJALI TUDU BIKRAM TUDU DURGI TUDU STNO 09-09-1999 918317863908 Indian OPEN SEAT

260200316 579048 DEBIKA TUDU
BHIMA CHARAN 
TUDU DHANI TUDU STNO 04-02-2001 916294113233 Indian OPEN SEAT

120517121 579054

BOLAPATI 
GAYATHRI 
PRIYA

BOLAPATI 
SARVESWARARA
O BOLAPATI DURGAMMA SCNO 01-08-2002 919949414755 Indian OPEN SEAT
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200136605 579079 SARVESH RAI SANJEEV RAI MUNNI DEVI GNNO 18-11-2001 918920230606 Indian OPEN SEAT

281110400 579083
JARIYATHU 
BEEVI

MOHANNED 
HANEEFA ABDUL 
JALEEL AZEEZ SUBINA BCNO 02-04-1999 917594000857 NRI OPEN SEAT

200138123 579093
BARIERA 
SAHAR

MOHAMMAD 
ASLAM TABASSUM JAHAN BCNO 27-12-2000 919711467809 Indian OPEN SEAT

311210674 579102
INGALE 
MAHIMA ANIL INGALE ANIL INGALE VIJAYMALA STNO 04-06-2000 917744962918 Indian OPEN SEAT

220801146 579140
SHRUTI 
BHASIN GIRISH BHASIN SONIA BHASIN GNNO 13-01-2002 918218884518 Indian OPEN SEAT

280808206 579142 ROOPAK S
SATHYANARAYAN
AN C LATHISHA SCNO 26-05-1999 919497218955 Indian OPEN SEAT

270709006 579189 SHARAN PATIL SIDDU PATIL ARUNDHATI PATIL BCNO 28-02-2001 919945185352 Indian OPEN SEAT

360302427 579196
SMRUTISIKHA 
PADHY

RAM CHANDRA 
PADHY HARIPRIYA PADHY GNNO 24-06-2000 919438190003 Indian OPEN SEAT

420101505 579208
NEELAM 
SINDHU PRIYA

NEELAM VEERA 
BRAMAIAH NEELAM VASANTHA SCNO 09-02-2002 919963712552 Indian OPEN SEAT

280202564 579245
ELSA AJU 
THOMAS AJU THOMAS SHINI GNNO 31-01-2001 919447927058 Indian OPEN SEAT

420118018 579246
P SUCHITRA 
BHANU P SURESH BABU

GARNEPUDI 
ANUPAMA RUPA 
KUMARI SCNO 13-04-2002 919440445932 Indian OPEN SEAT

460101080 579249 ANANYA SAHA BIJOY KR SAHA RINA SAHA SCNO 17-04-2000 919830144402 Indian OPEN SEAT

311503086 579301

KONDE 
BHUSHAN 
SATISH

KONDE SATISH 
DATTATRAY

KONDE VAISHALI 
SATISH GNNO 18-02-2001 919130971910 Indian OPEN SEAT
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460401425 579302

MD 
NOUSHEEM 
FARDEEN MD ISRAFIL NATASHA BEGUM BCNO 30-12-1999 917584861181 Indian OPEN SEAT

120107720 579321
PANDI 
JYOTHIR MAI

PANDI 
SRINIVASARAO PANDI MAMATA BCNO 27-02-2002 919346389929 Indian OPEN SEAT

270804489 579326 MEGHANA M

M 
MAHADEVASWA
MY SHWETHA C S BCNO 15-09-2001 919886544387 Indian OPEN SEAT

270708346 579371 DARSHAN V
VENKATESHAIAH 
N NAGARATHNA H SCNO 05-12-2000 919448334184 Indian OPEN SEAT

280407953 579415 DEVIJA S V SUDEVAN A VASANTHA S SCNO 07-09-2001 918606692471 Indian OPEN SEAT

311013246 579456
SIVASUNDAR 
ESAKKIMUTHU V ESAKKIMUTHU DHANALAKSHMI GNNO 04-11-2001 917718934810 Indian OPEN SEAT

310404475 579457 MUBASSHIR JAHID SHABANA BCNO 29-06-1999 918788881854 Indian OPEN SEAT

281109197 579490
GOPIKA RAJ S 
R

RAJENDRA 
KUMAR G SINDHU P BCNO 01-05-1999 916238056576 Indian OPEN SEAT

300311083 579491
MANU 
SHUKLA RITU RAJ SHUKLA NIRMALA SHUKLA GNNO 26-06-2000 918964885772 Indian OPEN SEAT

420126709 579531
PAGILLA 
SAMSRITHA PAGILLA SRINIVAS PAGILLA ALIVELU BCNO 27-10-2001 919492361695 Indian OPEN SEAT

200119093 579532
SOUMILEE 
PAUL SAURAV PAUL SUBARNA PAUL GNNO 14-09-2001 919990131987 Indian OPEN SEAT

260305200 579567
ANANYA 
SHUKLA

RAJEEV RANJAN 
SHUKLA SEEMA SHUKLA GNNO 27-10-2001 919334464729 Indian OPEN SEAT

440106984 579592
SHANU 
MISHRA ASHOK KUMAR SUSHMA SHARMA GNNO 23-11-1999 918439173721 Indian OPEN SEAT

270306738 579598 RUCHITHA H
HANUMANTHAPP
A Y NAVARATHNA T STNO 17-01-2001 918660388264 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311807117 579616

RAHUL 
MANGESH 
GAMARE

MANGESH 
SUDHAKAR 
GAMARE

VAISHALI MANGESH 
GAMARE SCNO 05-03-2000 917420827012 Indian OPEN SEAT

440817149 579630
APOORVA 
TEWARI ASHOK TEWARI SARITA AGARWAL GNNO 03-09-2000 919415336601 Indian OPEN SEAT

460808410 579654
ARKAPRAVA 
GOSWAMI UJJAL GOSWAMI AJANTA GOSWAMI GNNO 14-09-1995 918981732904 Indian OPEN SEAT

440204071 579669 RATNA MALL GOPAL MALL KISHNAWTI DEVI GNNO 26-07-1997 917985407826 Indian OPEN SEAT

390348515 579670 KIRTI SHARMA
UMESH KUMAR 
CHULET BABY SHARMA GNNO 29-03-2001 917597866263 Indian OPEN SEAT

281203752 579692
DARSANA 
ANAND ANAND P K VINITHA GNNO 22-08-2001 918593980179 Indian OPEN SEAT

460812622 579737 PRIYA MISSIR SANKAR MISSIR RITA MISSIR GNNO 12-10-1998 918105199169 Indian OPEN SEAT

220802344 579739
SAROJ VISHAL 
VINAYKUMAR

VINAYKUMAR 
SAROJ NISHA SAROJ SCNO 09-10-2001 919106739792 Indian OPEN SEAT

410609010 579748
PRAKASH 
KRISHNA G

GOPALAKRISHNA
N S VASANTHA L SCNO 07-03-2002 919443734351 Indian OPEN SEAT

410123677 579808 KEERTHI M MURUGAN M VEERALAKSHMI M SCNO 09-10-2000 916374603137 Indian OPEN SEAT

270104127 579828
KRUTIKA U 
KULKARNI UDAY SWATI EWNO 09-01-2001 918073814606 Indian OPEN SEAT

270244320 579868

HIMAVI 
KRISHNA 
PRABHU

PRABHU SWAMY 
S SUGUNA SWAMY SCNO 11-08-2001 917019092472 Indian OPEN SEAT

200124445 579899
SAYANTI 
MAJUMDAR

BIKASH 
MAJUMDAR APARNA MAJUMDAR SCNO 16-05-2001 917065573379 Indian OPEN SEAT

450200149 579950
DIVYANSH 
ARYA B R ARYA MANJU ARYA SCNO 04-04-2002 919411163937 Indian OPEN SEAT

440813455 579961
SHIVANGI 
MISHRA

RAMESH 
CHANDRA 
MISHRA SARLA MISHRA GNNO 16-04-1999 919936455253 Indian OPEN SEAT
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370103944 579982
SIVARAJKUMA
R R

RAVICHANDRAN 
N

RANI 
MANICKASUNDARI N GNNO 31-08-2001 919443601901 Indian OPEN SEAT

311301027 580004

PANDIT 
MRUNALINEE 
MADHAVRAO MADHAVRAO RAKSHA BCNO 04-03-2001 917218215228 Indian OPEN SEAT

410602022 580012
HAPPY PRINCE 
R

RAJA 
SANKARALINGAM ANNIE BESANT M BCNO 11-04-2001 919790597591 Indian OPEN SEAT

120610862 580014
MARLA SAI 
SHARANYA MARLA APPA RAO MARLA ANU RADHA GNNO 20-02-2001 917978668425 Indian OPEN SEAT

380400355 580021
MANPREET 
KAUR JAGJIT SINGH MANJEET KAUR BCNO 25-06-1998 918427793310 Indian OPEN SEAT

120506165 580044

GADDAM 
NAGA 
TEJASWINI

GADDAM 
KALYAN 
CHAKRAVARTHY

GADDAM UMA 
MAHESWARI SCNO 29-07-2001 916301335279 Indian OPEN SEAT

270600926 580072
KARTHIK 
PATROTI YALLAPPA SAROJA SCNO 19-01-2001 919611096601 Indian OPEN SEAT

390342451 580083 SAHIL JAIN CHENSHUKH JAIN ANITA JAIN GNNO 15-07-1998 919784874501 Indian OPEN SEAT

460811559 580098
AVRONEEL 
MONDAL

LATE ANIL 
KUMAR MONDAL SUBHRA MONDAL SCNO 07-12-1999 919830868500 Indian OPEN SEAT

270104088 580160
MUSAIB 
PHANIBAND NAUSHAD ROHIN BCNO 24-09-2000 918105005216 Indian OPEN SEAT

281116024 580185
SIVAKUMAR S 
S SUNDARAN A SREELATHA K BCNO 25-03-2001 919383401604 Indian OPEN SEAT

200104605 580200 ANUSHA MOHD ARIF NAZNEEN KHANAM BCNO 08-11-2001 919555257382 Indian OPEN SEAT
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220101272 580212

JADAV 
ROXYKUMARI 
ARVINDBHAI ARVINDBHAI SAVITABEN GNNO 05-02-2002 919586572942 Indian OPEN SEAT

460805787 580244
ANINDITA 
GHOSH

AMAR KUMAR 
GHOSH ILA GHOSH GNNO 08-05-2000 918617550690 Indian OPEN SEAT

310409174 580313
MALIHA 
AIBANI HANIF AIBANI HEENA AIBANI GNNO 26-02-2001 919764656667 Indian OPEN SEAT

311018675 580321

AMIT KUMAR 
JAGMOHAN 
PRASAD

JAGMOHAN 
PRASAD NIRMALA DEVI GNNO 03-01-2002 919820746481 Indian OPEN SEAT

311401301 580346

FARAH 
SHARFUDDIN 
MUKADAM

SHARFUDDIN 
MUKADAM FARHANA MUKADAM GNNO 22-02-2002 918879331465 Indian OPEN SEAT

390305217 580350
ANCHAL 
KUMARI SURESH KUMAR SANTOSH BCNO 23-10-1998 919654496397 Indian OPEN SEAT

270225032 580351 LEKHASHREE G
G M 
GOVINDAPPA M VARALAKSHMI SCNO 05-01-2001 919611703111 Indian OPEN SEAT

270700882 580506
KSHAWARA 
RAJ PUTTARAJU N K VIJAYALAXMI A M SCNO 18-07-2001 918310288218 Indian OPEN SEAT

270233562 580521
PRAHALYA M 
A M ANKAIAH ADILAKSHMI SCNO 08-12-2001 919845814771 Indian OPEN SEAT

410107815 580531 RAMASRI M MAHESWARAN G HEMA M BCNO 13-07-2001 918939930302 Indian OPEN SEAT

200153829 580564
NIKETA 
TIWARI

SUSHIL KUMAR 
TIWARI SADHANA TIWARI GNNO 16-01-1998 917906856774 Indian OPEN SEAT

220700509 580574

VAGHEL 
ROSHNI 
AJABSINGH AJABSINGH POOJA DEVI BCNO 02-08-2000 919714750555 Indian OPEN SEAT
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310702086 580580

PATIL 
NAMRATA 
KIRAN

KIRAN PUNDLIK 
PATIL REKHA BCNO 13-04-2000 919607594942 Indian OPEN SEAT

200113470 580585
PRIYANKA 
RAWAT

KUNDAN SINGH 
RAWAT ANANDI RAWAT EWNO 29-03-2000 919650613990 Indian OPEN SEAT

360405631 580611
SAMBIT 
SOURAV

SUBASH 
CHANDRA SAHOO PRAMILA SAHOO BCNO 28-07-2000 919439420199 Indian OPEN SEAT

280302078 580618
ABRAHAM 
MATHEW

MATHEW 
VARGHESE ANNU ITTYACHEN GNNO 14-09-2001 919447307111 Indian OPEN SEAT

200143004 580670 MAYANK HARPAL SINGH MANJU SCNO 21-08-2001 919873475758 Indian OPEN SEAT

360501752 580689
SOUMITRA 
BEHERA

SUDHIRANJAN 
BEHERA MANORAMA BEHERA SCNO 01-10-2001

616194393461
61 Indian OPEN SEAT

200116030 580749 POOJA VERMA B K VERMA BINDU VERMA SCNO 30-12-2001 919818583808 Indian OPEN SEAT

300306811 580757
HIMANSHU 
PATLE

CHANDANLAL 
PATLE TIKESHWARI PATLE BCNO 21-10-2001 917583043548 Indian OPEN SEAT

260101343 580915
SHIVANI 
KUMARI

KAMLESH 
PRASAD PASWAN PREMLATA DEVI SCNO 25-08-2001 918757668487 Indian OPEN SEAT

170200368 581009 SHRUTI TIGGA RAJESH TIGGA ANIMA SWATI TIGGA STNO 28-08-2001 919407710530 Indian OPEN SEAT

311017787 581043
DIKSHA 
RATURI

RATURI VINOD 
DEVENDRA RATURI RENU VINOD GNNO 22-12-2001 919136826457 Indian OPEN SEAT

410122185 581076 VIBINAYA A ASHOK KUMAR M RENUKA R BCNO 28-12-2001 919445035653 Indian OPEN SEAT

280903188 581231
JUMAILATH K 
T

ABDURAHIMAN K 
T ATHIKA BCNO 08-11-1997 917356860860 Indian OPEN SEAT

311502815 581233

PRAJWAL 
DILIP 
CHANDURKAR

DILIP 
NAMDEORAO 
CHANDURKAR

ANITA DILIP 
CHANDURKAR BCNO 27-10-1999 918446618983 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311511772 581295

CHINMAY 
DHANANJAY 
SAKHAREKAR

DHANANJAY 
KESHAVRAO 
SAKHAREKAR

VAISHALI DHANANJAY 
SAKHAREKAR GNNO 19-01-2001 919850523378 Indian OPEN SEAT

410111739 581298
DHANUSH 
KUMAR N

B NARASINGA 
MOORTHY S S MEGALAI BCNO 15-02-2002 917358508181 Indian OPEN SEAT

310306054 581338

RATHOD 
JANHAVI 
NILKANTH

NILKANTH 
RUPCHAND 
RATHOD LATA STNO 23-06-2001 919767263098 Indian OPEN SEAT

200109463 581342 SAAD MUJEEB MUJIBULLAH SAFIA KHATOON GNNO 16-01-1999 918130937955 Indian OPEN SEAT
200150640 581361 ANUJ KUMAR PARMENDER MINI SHARMA GNNO 21-11-2001 919728052293 Indian OPEN SEAT

410900932 581471 GOKULRAJU R RAVI SARATHA BCNO 21-12-2001 919042235042 Indian OPEN SEAT

420502416 581522
KALAKOTLA 
HEMALATHA RAJU SUNITHA SCNO 07-11-2001 919346071324 Indian OPEN SEAT

311007976 581557

RUTUJA 
PRABHAKAR 
KALE PRABHAKAR KALE SUCHITA KALE GNNO 25-02-2001 919819082173 Indian OPEN SEAT

210101626 581608

GAONKAR 
USHMA 
NANDKISHOR NANDKISHOR NILAM EWNO 16-07-2001 918637768384 Indian OPEN SEAT

390508812 581621
SANSKRITI 
BHARDWAJ

VISHAL 
BHARADWAJ AARTI BHARADWAJ GNNO 16-01-2001 918005732033 Indian OPEN SEAT

311800833 581635

MASANE 
NIKITA 
KRISHNA KRISHNA ANITA BCNO 10-01-2002 919011469917 Indian OPEN SEAT

270203555 581675
NISHANTH G 
KENKARE

GOPALAKRISHNA 
K R CHAITRASHREE K BCNO 21-10-2001 919886654244 Indian OPEN SEAT

410606367 581676
ASHWIN 
BALAJI G A GUBENDRAN M AMUTHA GNNO 09-06-1998 919442914926 Indian OPEN SEAT
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440804655 581700
AYUSHI R 
KUMAR RAM KUMAR SANJU KULSRESTHA SCNO 27-09-2000 917318443551 Indian OPEN SEAT

410206495 581774
SANGEERTHAN
A G GUNASEKARAN R PRIYA POORANI R BCNO 15-09-2000 919489604748 Indian OPEN SEAT

410614098 581787 VISHAL S K SIVAKUMAR S GNANA BHARATHY R BCNO 19-03-2001 919442254703 Indian OPEN SEAT

270580816 581826 SARIKA LAXMAN CHAVAN VANDANA CHAVAN SCNO 15-05-2000 917090195251 Indian OPEN SEAT

150251200 581841
SWEETY 
SAGAR

SAKHICHAND 
YADAV SHANTI DEVI BCNO 11-03-2001 918709830264 Indian OPEN SEAT

410121702 581843
SOMNATH 
ANAND D

DURAI 
ANANTHAN S

SUGUNA DURAI 
ANANTHAN BCNO 14-10-1999 919444104507 Indian OPEN SEAT

441002680 581855
MOHD AZEEM 
SIDDIQUI

ABID HUSAIN 
SIDDIQUI FATIMA BANO GNNO 28-07-1998 919634105347 NRI OPEN SEAT

390327718 581882
MIMANSHA 
CHOUDHARY

MOHAN LAL 
NEHRA MAMTA CHOUDHARY BCNO 11-12-2000 917230821371 Indian OPEN SEAT

440210200 581901 VINOD YADAV
SUBHASH 
CHANDAR SHAKUNTALA DEVI BCPH 10-07-1996 917081869058 Indian OPEN SEAT

280600132 581913
HAFSANA 
BEEVI M E

A MUHAMMED 
ENAYATHULLAH SHAHIDA N BCNO 05-01-2000 919188284882 Indian OPEN SEAT

440805601 581921
ISHIKA 
VIDYARTHI ARVIND KUMAR TARA DEVI SCNO 29-07-2002 919821753760 Indian OPEN SEAT

410117129 581962
A JEEVAN 
SNEHA A SEKHAR S AMUDHA SCNO 04-02-2001 919789907049 Indian OPEN SEAT

200135668 581964
SRISHTI 
CHATTERJEE

SANJAY 
CHATTERJEE

TANUSHREE 
CHATTERJEE GNNO 23-01-2001 919871099883 Indian OPEN SEAT

120604753 581971

AYALASOMAY
AJULA 
VAMSHITA

AYALASOMAYAJU
LA 
VENKATESWARA 
SARMA

AYALASOMAYAJULA 
SATYAVANI GNNO 22-04-2001 917893943456 Indian OPEN SEAT
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220101454 581973

KHANDLA 
BRINDA 
DEEPAK DEEPAK KHANDLA HARSHIDA KHANDLA BCNO 24-08-2000 919265324117 Indian OPEN SEAT

281102286 581985
ABHINAV J 
KUMAR JAYAKUMAR L PREETHA KUMARI P S STNO 01-11-2000 919496153140 Indian OPEN SEAT

460601249 581986 AFSANA KHAN ALAMGIR KHAN JASMIN KHAN GNNO 15-11-1997 919051548599 Indian OPEN SEAT

370107081 581992

SIVA 
KARTHIKEYAN 
M MURUGAN G KAVITHA N A BCNO 30-08-2000 919498896136 Indian OPEN SEAT

410202978 582007
K VIJAYA 
SANKAR R KALIMUTHU K VASANTHAMANI BCNO 12-03-2000 919080529681 Indian OPEN SEAT

160100979 582016
AVNEESH 
KAUR MANOHAR SINGH SUKHWINDER KAUR SCNO 16-05-2000 917973171264 Indian OPEN SEAT

311521785 582065 LAKSHI JUNEJA BALDEV JUNEJA POOJA JUNEJA GNNO 19-12-1999 918168311180 Indian OPEN SEAT

200110801 582078
ANSHIKA 
ARORA ASHWANI KUMAR MEERA GNNO 09-09-2001 917982439887 Indian OPEN SEAT

210102694 582083
SARIKA SUHAS 
JADHAV

SUHAS RAJARAM 
JADHAV

SUGANDHA SUHAS 
JADHAV SCNO 16-11-1997 918830985026 Indian OPEN SEAT

410114033 582088 ISHA MEENA
ISHWAR PRASAD 
MEENA KUSUM LATA MEENA STNO 06-09-1998 919498065301 Indian OPEN SEAT

441002782 582150
PRANAV 
SWARUP

DEVENDRA 
SWARUP KUMUD SWARUP GNNO 02-07-2000 919452318088 Indian OPEN SEAT

120302500 582210
KAMBAMPATI 
HEMALATHA K PENCHALAIAH K LAKSHMAMMA SCNO 28-11-2000 918185057674 Indian OPEN SEAT

281001826 582265
NEETHU MOL 
R RAVI M LEENA P B BCNO 02-05-1999 919544367344 Indian OPEN SEAT

170102284 582317
ANUJA 
SHARMA MUKESH SHARMA MEETA SHARMA GNPH 21-10-2000 918839404252 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120517082 582377
TELLAM 
NIKHITHA

TELLAM 
VENKATRAO TELLAM PRAVEENA STNO 01-04-2002 916304179635 Indian OPEN SEAT

430100867 582378

SAJLA 
KHUMBAR 
DEBBARMA

SAMBHU 
CHANDRA 
DEBBARMA BINA RANI DEBBARMA STNO 02-02-2000 918974675587 Indian OPEN SEAT

270605412 582382

AMBIKA 
BHARAMANN
AVAR

MALLIKARJUN 
BHARAMANNAVA
R

BHARATI 
BHARAMANNAVAR SCNO 01-04-2002 919008210197 Indian OPEN SEAT

200136202 582383 SHUBHAM
INDERJEET 
VIRMANI RAJNI VIRMANI GNNO 25-07-2000 917056746562 Indian OPEN SEAT

180100356 582400
SHUBHANGI B 
YADAV

BIJAY BAHADUR 
YADAV SUSHILA B YADAV GNNO 09-02-2001 918160458086 Indian OPEN SEAT

300312159 582422
VAISHNAVI 
VERMA RAJESH VERMA VANDANA VERMA BCNO 16-04-2002 919131013705 Indian OPEN SEAT

441108964 582427
MALLIKA 
SHARMA

SUBHASH 
CHANDRA 
SHARMA ANSHU SHARMA GNNO 05-12-2000 919919413088 Indian OPEN SEAT

311800269 582434
BRAHMECHA 
ROHAN KISHOR REENA GNNO 08-02-2002 919820988879 Indian OPEN SEAT

411403479 582439
JAYAKARTHIKA 
 K KESAVAN K

GAJALAKSHMI 
KESAVAN BCNO 31-05-2002 919444455967 Indian OPEN SEAT

281107252 582471 AARSHA A V L VIJAYAN ANITHA C D SCNO 08-06-1999 917356312583 Indian OPEN SEAT
410210739 582491 RITHIK V S SENTHIL V JAYALAKSHMI S BCNO 20-06-2002 919442799222 Indian OPEN SEAT

390337435 582495 JYOTI MEENA
SANT KUMAR 
MEENA SUSHILA DEVI STNO 20-05-1998 918107408772 Indian OPEN SEAT

311005350 582522 KENISHA RATH
RAVI SHANKAR 
RATH ARUNDHATI RATH GNNO 25-05-2001

422698926842
26 Indian OPEN SEAT

311114895 582556 SAKSHI MANGESH SWATI BCNO 09-05-2001 918484912641 Indian OPEN SEAT

300308530 582587
NAVEEN 
TANWAR

KALURAM 
TANWAR SORAM SCNO 07-06-1999 919575986464 Indian OPEN SEAT
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281114242 582597
N ROHAN 
CHANDRA

N 
CHANDRAMOULI BV ASHA SCNO 04-12-1999 919895214846 Indian OPEN SEAT

360412067 582603
UTKALIKA 
MISHRA

KISHORI MOHAN 
MISHRA SURYAMANI MISHRA GNNO 01-04-1996 917752020403 Indian OPEN SEAT

441108951 582609
AKANKSHA 
SINGH RAJESH KR SINGH REKHA SINGH BCNO 26-08-1999 917376299469 Indian OPEN SEAT

360503453 582618 VRIDDHI JAIN MANOJ JAIN PRABHA JAIN GNNO 25-05-2001 919348546991 Indian OPEN SEAT

150235074 582624
ANJALI 
HARSHA VINOD KUMAR SMITA KUMARI SCNO 09-01-1999 918298222042 Indian OPEN SEAT

200156192 582651
MOHAMMAD 
UMAR ABULLAIS NIKHAT KHATOON BCNO 22-07-1997 917275301934 Indian OPEN SEAT

390320634 582671 RAHUL MEENA KANTI LAL MEENA REKHA MEENA STNO 03-09-2000 919116718646 Indian OPEN SEAT

410907756 582677 T TARUN

T 
THIRUNAVUKKAR
ASU P SATHIYA PRIYA BCNO 19-07-2002 919994674847 Indian OPEN SEAT

410111624 582684
A NITHIN 
JOSEPH

ANANTH T 
SAHAYA JOSEPH G A RATHY GNNO 11-07-2002 919840392946 Indian OPEN SEAT

120100120 582705
LANKE VIJAYA 
LAKSHMI SRNIVASA RAO MANGAMMA BCNO 02-06-2000 919493910002 Indian OPEN SEAT

280106459 582752 R AKSHARA VISWANATHAN N RAJALAKSHMI L BCNO 02-08-2000 918547831974 Indian OPEN SEAT

170100419 582761 ARSH MISHRA
UMENDRA 
MISHRA SHOBHA MISHRA GNNO 28-05-2001 917000835815 Indian OPEN SEAT

300102726 582784
SAGAR 
JAISWAL SATISH JAISWAL CHETNA JAISWAL BCNO 15-02-2000 918989277700 Indian OPEN SEAT

270207877 582790 JAHNAVI J JAGADEESH M VEENA B BCNO 09-02-2002 919538264118 Indian OPEN SEAT

Page 6476 of 7016



LIST FOR EIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR STRAY VACANCY UG 2019 (OPEN SEAT)
Rollno Rank Name FatherName MotherName CandCat Dob mobileNo Nationality AppliedCounselling

310300829 582797

BHAGAT 
SHIVAM 
RAMSHANKAR RAMSHANKAR MAMTABAI SCNO 30-09-2001 918956739967 Indian OPEN SEAT

150216123 582814
MOUMITA 
BISWAS

SUBODH KUMAR 
BISWAS RUPASHREE BISWAS SCNO 29-10-1999 918294893913 Indian OPEN SEAT

300103559 582818
ARCHITA 
SHUKLA B K SHUKLA ARADHANA SHUKLA GNNO 15-11-1999 919407353766 Indian OPEN SEAT

410207644 582824
KARTHIK K 
SHAH KISHORE A SHAH SALILA K SHAH BCNO 04-07-2001 919943936013 Indian OPEN SEAT

150238990 582829
SONAM 
KUMARI PRAMOD KUMAR SUNITA DEVI EWNO 06-10-1992 918540066970 Indian OPEN SEAT

411003985 582903 ASMITHA S K KALAIYARASAN S JAYANTHI M BCNO 15-05-2002 919442121288 Indian OPEN SEAT

300302267 582919 VINITA VERMA RAJESH VERMA ANJALI VERMA BCNO 09-02-2000 919575739821 Indian OPEN SEAT

280604441 582947
ADITHYAN R 
KRISHNA

RADHAKRISHNAN 
K BABY K SCNO 10-09-2000 918075020859 Indian OPEN SEAT

420100629 582974

KADAPA 
CHENNAKESH
AV

CHANDRA 
NARAYANA K PADMAJA V GNNO 09-05-2001 919490685444 Indian OPEN SEAT

390313665 582989 POONAM JAGRAM SINGH GINDO DEVI SCNO 06-08-1993 919671749329 Indian OPEN SEAT

410111458 582997 AZEEMA IFA S
SYED AEJAZ 
BASHA SYED RAISA NAZ BCNO 10-04-2002 919840362623 NRI OPEN SEAT

440823429 583003
ANUPAMA 
MAURYA

TRILOKI NATH 
MAURYA SEEMA MAURYA BCNO 13-01-1999 917880640115 Indian OPEN SEAT

200141810 583032 KRITI
IMAM CHANDRA 
KHEMRAJ WALDE YOGITA WALDE SCNO 19-01-2000 917239952408 Indian OPEN SEAT

270806244 583041 RAHUL D P PUTTAIAH D RENUKA J B SCNO 03-07-1998 917259810692 Indian OPEN SEAT
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450105109 583045 AAMIR SHAH ASHRAF ALI RUKHSANA PRAVEEN BCNO 27-03-2001 919418453279 Indian OPEN SEAT

120106628 583059

SABHAVATU 
RAMA 
KRISHNA

SABHAVATU 
VENKATESWARA 
RAO SABHAVATU DEVI STNO 19-04-2000 919154900806 Indian OPEN SEAT

160109833 583104 JASNEET KAUR JAGDEV SINGH JASPREET KAUR BCNO 08-01-2002 919463273740 Indian OPEN SEAT

170303986 583117

KUNAL 
KUMAR 
SHRIVASTAVA

KAMLESH 
KUMAR 
SHRIVASTAVA REETA SHRIVASTAVA GNNO 11-02-2001 916260666387 Indian OPEN SEAT

460808656 583129
SHASHIBALA 
MAURYA

LALCHAND 
MAURYA USHA MAURYA BCNO 07-01-1998 918583039961 Indian OPEN SEAT

300101541 583132 HAMZA NASIR HAFEEZ NASIR SHABANA NASIR BCNO 13-08-2001 919685484441 Indian OPEN SEAT

281202890 583169 KARTHIKA SP
PARAKKAL 
SUDHIR PRAKASH SASIPRABHA K GNNO 24-06-2001 919746182843 Indian OPEN SEAT

311009439 583175
SHRADDHA 
VIJAY AREKAR VIJAY SUNITA BCNO 09-01-2001 919503055233 Indian OPEN SEAT

390313058 583185
MOHIT 
AKHAND MANOJ AKHAND SHANNO DEVI SCNO 05-07-2000 919928841223 Indian OPEN SEAT

360403775 583212
ROHIT KUMAR 
NAIK BIDYADHAR NAIK SABITARANI BHUYAN STNO 16-04-2001 917008176857 Indian OPEN SEAT

441107889 583214
SONAM 
KUMAR DINESH KUMAR MADHU RANI SCPH 20-09-2000 918924063985 Indian OPEN SEAT

311110457 583222
SHRUTI 
MESHRAM BALAK SANGITA SCNO 23-10-2001 919075635460 Indian OPEN SEAT

270402447 583229 ROOPA R BANI RUDRAPPA PARVATI STNO 27-08-2001 918861550629 Indian OPEN SEAT
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440704612 583232
MANSI 
SHARMA ASHOK SHARMA NEETU SHARMA EWNO 02-05-1998 918858508988 Indian OPEN SEAT

440800347 583235
PRAVIR 
DIKSHIT RAJAT DIKSHIT ASHA DIKSHIT GNNO 28-05-1994 919198000887 Indian OPEN SEAT

390330165 583247 RITIKA
MAHENDRA 
SINGH REKHA DEVI BCNO 04-11-2000 919460640133 Indian OPEN SEAT

390603404 583259
BHAVIKA 
SHARMA

VINOD SHANKER 
SHARMA RENU SHARMA GNNO 19-06-2000 918764018039 Indian OPEN SEAT

411406787 583285

G 
SANGEERTHAN
A R GANDHI G PRABAVATHY BCNO 09-10-2001 919443032871 Indian OPEN SEAT

300320523 583337 HARSHITA SUNDARLAL KALABAI BCNO 25-11-2001 919009192692 Indian OPEN SEAT

320103039 583348
L TULUW 
ENOCH H LOLI MAO TH BAROU STNO 27-07-1999 919712555921 Indian OPEN SEAT

160112147 583359
OSHEAN R 
VERDHAN VINAY VERDHAN DEEPA VERDHAN SCNO 04-08-1999 918601931161 Indian OPEN SEAT

281002702 583443
BHAVYA 
KRISHNAN KRISHNAN K LATHA K SCNO 21-08-2001 919562040138 Indian OPEN SEAT

440805590 583444
SOUMYA 
TANDON NAKUL TANDON SAVITA TANDON GNNO 06-08-1999 919695688136 Indian OPEN SEAT

460402444 583450 ANSH RAJ SHYAM BIHARI PUSPA SINGH BCNO 28-08-2000 919334016992 Indian OPEN SEAT

160112360 583458 PRERNA SINGH SHANKAR DEEP SARITA GNNO 29-09-2000 919999102433 Indian OPEN SEAT

460700601 583465
BARSHA 
HALDER

SRI TAPAN 
KUMAR HALDER SMT APARNA SARKAR SCNO 22-05-1999 919434138627 Indian OPEN SEAT

270801219 583477
NIKSHIPTHA T 
N NAGENDRA VANITHA M S BCNO 09-05-2001 919731800366 Indian OPEN SEAT

410111422 583499
GOKULARAMA
NAN S

SIVASUBRAMANI
AN S V UMAMAGESWARI B SCNO 04-08-2001 919894411832 Indian OPEN SEAT

270809752 583558
MOHAMED 
ASHIQ MUSTHAFA GIGE MUSTHAFA BCNO 23-07-2001 919901904335 Indian OPEN SEAT
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440203471 583600

TRIPURARI 
SHANKAR 
JAISWAL

RAMESHWAR 
PRASAD JAISWAL SULOCHANA JAISWAL BCNO 06-11-2000 919161449779 Indian OPEN SEAT

270511277 583603
MADHU B 
RATKAL

BASAWARAJ G 
RATKAL PADMAVATI B RATKAL GNNO 02-09-2001 919738904409 Indian OPEN SEAT

200143957 583614
AANCHAL 
MAHANT RAHUL MAHANT SHASHI MAHANT SCNO 06-10-1996 919910689663 Indian OPEN SEAT

410302399 583615 JAYAVARSHINI HARIKRISHNAN INDIRA BCNO 06-07-2001 919442694337 Indian OPEN SEAT

150230331 583638
VISHAKHA 
VERMA

BIBHUTI KUMAR 
VERMA BABITA VERMA GNNO 21-09-2000 919334167752 Indian OPEN SEAT

160100956 583691 GARV TEKCHAND ARCHANA SCNO 02-12-2001 919467848376 Indian OPEN SEAT

200112801 583692
GARIMA 
MEHTA SUSHIL MEHTA SEEMA MEHTA GNNO 15-05-2001 919818888007 Indian OPEN SEAT

460816152 583708
ARITRA 
CHOWDHURY

ARUP KUMAR 
CHOWDHURY

CHANDANA 
CHOWDHURY GNPH 16-09-1999 918981371801 Indian OPEN SEAT

370101580 583718
TEHYA 
TANUSHRI R RAVICHANDER P K MANJULA T SCNO 11-11-2001 919487565403 Indian OPEN SEAT

270606824 583736
DEEPA 
MULIMANI

JAMBANNA 
MULIMANI SHAKUNTALA BCNO 19-07-2000 919538924292 Indian OPEN SEAT

311516367 583741

WAYAL 
SNEHA 
RAGHUNATH RAGHUNATH SAVITA STNO 23-05-2001 919422093645 Indian OPEN SEAT

120511202 583750
TULLURU 
HARINI

TULLURU 
VENKATA 
KRISHNA RAO

TULLURU SRI LAKSHMI 
SUNITHA DEVI BCNO 13-06-2002 919849121589 Indian OPEN SEAT

140200527 583772 MANU KALITA
KANAK CHANDRA 
KALITA NAYAN KALITA EWNO 15-11-2000 917578843449 Indian OPEN SEAT

410208419 583776 NESAVALLI S
S G 
SWAMINATHAN S SUBHA BCNO 10-11-2001 919943481990 Indian OPEN SEAT
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450203405 583778
ARNAV 
SUNDRIYAL

RAKESH KUMAR 
SUNDRIYAL SHOVA KUTHARI GNNO 23-06-2001 919837405705 Indian OPEN SEAT

300309279 583809
PUSHPAK 
GANDHARE

TOTARAM 
GANDHARE MANJU GANDHARE SCNO 02-02-2002 917999695887 Indian OPEN SEAT

300400644 583818

APARNA 
APURVA 
BAGHEL

RAJIV SINGH 
BAGHEL DEEP SHIKHA SINGH GNNO 14-09-1999 919131910437 Indian OPEN SEAT

460817067 583837 BAPI MONDAL PULIN MONDAL CHAYA MONDAL SCNO 02-10-2000 918918397115 Indian OPEN SEAT

281004001 583844
AKHILA 
MUKUNDAN MUKUNDAN DEEPA MUKUNDAN GNNO 08-05-2000 917902548204 Indian OPEN SEAT

150220478 583864
ROOPAL 
CHANDRA SUNIL CHANDRA SEEMA RANI BCNO 28-06-1999 919905986762 Indian OPEN SEAT

110100813 583897
HARSH 
SANDESH VINAY SANDESH ARCHANA SANDESH BCNO 08-08-2001 919933237700 Indian OPEN SEAT

230102899 583901
NEHA 
SHARMA B K SHARMA RENU SHARMA EWNO 20-07-2001 918076626507 Indian OPEN SEAT

200126428 583921
KUMAR 
ADITYA ASUTOSH RAI REETA RAI GNNO 03-06-2001 918882230056 Indian OPEN SEAT

390511234 583929
PRIYATA 
SINGH

KUMAR SRIKANT 
PRASAD RANJEETA SINGH BCNO 22-07-2001 918955638894 Indian OPEN SEAT

280813081 583958
NASEEH 
AHAMED AZAD M M RAZIYA AZAD BCNO 07-09-2000 919656878777 Indian OPEN SEAT

220707599 583963

DHOLAKIYA 
AJAYKUMAR 
RAMESHBHAI RAMESHBHAI SAVITABEN SCNO 28-08-2001 919925438050 Indian OPEN SEAT

200145823 583993
MANAV 
BHARDWAJ

NAVEEN 
BHARDWAJ BHARTI BHARDWAJ GNNO 05-07-2001 919958850467 Indian OPEN SEAT

270226495 584007
PUNITHKUMA
R H

HANUMANTHARA
YAPPA G SIDDAMMA SCNO 11-04-1993 918105879979 Indian OPEN SEAT
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411003140 584011
ASRIN 
RIKHANA MAIDEEN PICHAI SHALUHA FARZANA BCNO 24-08-2001 919080320920 Indian OPEN SEAT

311017464 584018

QURESHI 
AISHA ARSAD 
MOHMED ARSAD MOHMED KHEDIZA GNNO 14-05-2001 919768498203 Indian OPEN SEAT

460101623 584027
SUHANA 
BHOWMICK

SANKAR 
BHOWMICK MILI BHOWMICK SCNO 17-06-2001 919674154125 Indian OPEN SEAT

270500507 584094

NUZHATH 
ZOYA 
IFTHESHAN MOHAMMED ALI NASEEMA BEGUM BCNO 15-08-2001 919845552674 Indian OPEN SEAT

300307623 584113
AAKASH 
RATHORE VINOD RATHORE KOMAL RATHORE BCNO 19-05-2000 919752721900 Indian OPEN SEAT

270210082 584124
SHESHADRI S 
TEMKAR SURESH T P HEMALATHA G BCNO 18-03-2001 919902062125 Indian OPEN SEAT

411404224 584192 RUKKESH E A ANBARASU E S JAYABHARATHI A BCNO 08-11-2001 919894915024 Indian OPEN SEAT
280405004 584205 DEEPTHI A SATHEESAN T V LEKHA A BCNO 10-06-2001 918606932946 Indian OPEN SEAT

240101627 584206
GEETANJALI 
SHARMA RAKESH KUMAR RAKSHA DEVI GNNO 27-07-2002 919882507898 Indian OPEN SEAT

120512638 584213

PUJARI 
MURALI 
KARTHIK

PUJARI 
RAMANJANEYULU PUJARI LAKSHMI DEVI BCNO 08-06-2002 919494079794 Indian OPEN SEAT

300112565 584245 SWATI UIKEY
RAMESH KUMAR 
UIKEY SUNITA UIKEY STNO 30-09-1994 919399084484 Indian OPEN SEAT

280402760 584246 PRIYAJA M P
MANOJ KUMAR 
M K JAYA P BCNO 05-04-2001 919497606138 Indian OPEN SEAT

390345906 584257

SUMIT 
KUMAR 
BUNKAR

KAJOD MAL 
BUNKAR SARITA DEVI SCNO 14-09-2000 919680356910 Indian OPEN SEAT

460804438 584266
DEBASREETA 
SAHA GOUTAM SAHA RUNA SAHA GNNO 21-08-2000 919740916666 Indian OPEN SEAT
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410110131 584268

SEYED 
IBRAHIM M S 
H

MOHAMMED 
SHAHUL HAMEED AYESHA BEEVI BCNO 28-10-2001 919843559088 Indian OPEN SEAT

280307176 584271
SREELAKSHMI 
A T A THANKAPPAN AMBILI K A SCNO 18-11-2000 919048845065 Indian OPEN SEAT

411300154 584281 ASWINI A AYYANAR RETHY SCNO 13-05-2001 919488017509 Indian OPEN SEAT

410114661 584300 P S NETHISHAA
P 
PANNEERSELVAM G SUNDARALAKSHMI SCNO 27-07-2002 919442712951 Indian OPEN SEAT

250202155 584401
ALVEENA 
SALEEM

MOHD SALEEM 
NAQUSHBANDI SHAYESTA SALEEM GNNO 17-02-2001 919999272261 Indian OPEN SEAT

311706473 584424
SHINDE TEJAS 
TANAJI TANAJI DAIVSHALA GNNO 13-03-2000 919168487073 Indian OPEN SEAT

410200179 584449
SUDHARSHAA
N G K KARUPPANAN R GUNASUNDARI K BCNO 14-02-2002 919952416778 Indian OPEN SEAT

420112976 584455
KURAKULA 
BHAVYA

KURAKULA BABU 
RAO KURAKULA BABITHA STNO 18-07-2001 919701928370 Indian OPEN SEAT

200146113 584503 TANU RANA
MESH BAHADUR 
RANA SHARMILA DEVI GNNO 23-08-2001 919871622802 Indian OPEN SEAT

230100791 584528
BAHULYA 
NAGPAL O P NAGPAL SUMAN NAGPAL GNNO 14-01-2001 919810411889 Indian OPEN SEAT

460811586 584554
MOHFUZ 
RAHMAN

MOSTAFIZUR 
RAHMAN SULTANA WAZEDA GNNO 28-01-2000 919474041816 Indian OPEN SEAT

311801302 584594 YASH PAL JEETENDRA PAL SUDHA PAL GNNO 26-12-2001 919619819858 Indian OPEN SEAT

380301198 584608
NAVRAJAN 
PAUL

NARANJAN RAM 
PAUL

HARJINDERPAL KAUR 
PAUL SCNO 02-10-2000 919417549922 Indian OPEN SEAT

390200474 584616
PRIYANKA 
BISHNOI

RAMSWAROOP 
BISHNOI BHANWARI DEVI BCNO 18-02-2002 919079323026 Indian OPEN SEAT

230102138 584632 ANOOP SINGH SURAJ SINGH RAVINDRI DEVI GNNO 01-02-1998 918930858605 Indian OPEN SEAT
281116204 584720 ADARSH A P ANIL KUMAR D PREETHA R S BCNO 18-10-1999 918157048152 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311807096 584738

AAKANSHA 
VASUDEV 
PATIL

VASUDEV 
BALARAM PATIL

VANDANA VASUDEV 
PATIL BCNO 21-03-1999 919930163222 Indian OPEN SEAT

270214351 584756 AMSHU A V
S VASANTHA 
KUMARA T TRIVENI STNO 23-03-2002 919945135437 Indian OPEN SEAT

150201336 584789
SHWETA 
SHANDILYA

SUDHANSHU 
KUMAR SARATHI DEVI GNNO 02-09-2002 919155464828 Indian OPEN SEAT

390301573 584819
CHANDRASHE
KHAR KUMAR

KUSHWAHA 
SHIVPUJAN 
MEHTA ANITA DEVI BCNO 18-08-2000 917004903351 Indian OPEN SEAT

411307948 584853
CHRIS 
MATHEW G

GNANAPRAKASA
M S JEEVA JANSI KUMARI C GNNO 01-04-2002 917010870901 Indian OPEN SEAT

270100392 584858
ADITYA 
MALAJURE SUDESH YALLAWWA SCNO 30-05-2002 919106194412 Indian OPEN SEAT

440104055 584924 SONALI YASHPAL SINGH VIMLA DEVI BCNO 10-08-1999 918006300131 Indian OPEN SEAT

170304872 584930
PRAVEEN 
KIRAN

PURUSHOTTAM 
LAL KIRAN MANJU KIRAN SCNO 03-07-2002 919399176529 Indian OPEN SEAT

270106436 585007
DEEKSHA B 
SHIRAHATTI

BASAVARAJ Y 
SHIRAHATTI

RAJASHREE B 
SHIRAHATTI STNO 06-09-2000 918548917446 Indian OPEN SEAT

460201396 585013
SOURODIP 
SARKAR

SANDIP KUMAR 
SARKAR TANIMA SARKAR GNNO 02-12-2000 917602468207 Indian OPEN SEAT

440100987 585015 KM SAYAMA MOHD SHAKIR CHAMAN PARVEEN BCNO 06-05-1993 917618358957 Indian OPEN SEAT
411200273 585025 ARUNA R RAJA V VIJAYALAKSHMI R BCNO 22-12-2000 919865348756 Indian OPEN SEAT

170303221 585032
KHUSHBOO 
SAHU

RAJENDRA 
PRASAD SAHU

CHANDRA KANTA 
SAHU BCNO 13-06-1998 919229120028 Indian OPEN SEAT

300321011 585033
PANKAJ 
PRAJAPATI SHIVPRASAD SARITA PRAJAPATI BCPH 24-07-2000 919752671712 Indian OPEN SEAT

150237105 585052

SARIKA 
KRISHNA 
AKHAURI

ASHWINI KUMAR 
AKHAURI RESHMA AKHAURI EWNO 10-02-1992 919262580576 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311406359 585082
VEDANT NITIN 
MHATRE

NITIN NANA 
MHATRE

SHOBHANA NITIN 
MHATRE BCNO 07-07-2001 919967846372 Indian OPEN SEAT

411303152 585084
SANGEETHA 
LAKSHMI P PARAMASIVAN K SANTHANAMARI P SCNO 17-12-1999 919442884865 Indian OPEN SEAT

120514396 585086

KODALI 
GNANA 
KUMARI

KODALI 
SRINIVASA RAO

KODALI VENKATA 
NAGA LAKSHMI SCNO 24-05-2000 917842650148 Indian OPEN SEAT

360414749 585109
CHINMAY 
KUMAR SETHY

DHANESWAR 
SETHY SUJATA SETHY SCNO 21-05-2000 918763544044 Indian OPEN SEAT

450104230 585142 DIVYA
DEEP CHANDRA 
BHARTI SURJI DEVI SCNO 25-05-2000 919068337533 Indian OPEN SEAT

280106811 585154

GRESHMA 
PRAMOD 
KUMAR PRAMOD KUMAR

PREETHA PRAMOD 
KUMAR BCNO 23-03-2000 919605520835 NRI OPEN SEAT

120515353 585157
ARPITHA 
JAVVAJI J SRINIVASA RAO J JOSHNA GNNO 25-04-2001 919866870079 Indian OPEN SEAT

120604547 585160 B NALINI B SURYA RAO B RAMBAI BCNO 04-01-2000 918374193132 Indian OPEN SEAT

460300785 585202
MANJIMA 
BANERJEE

KALPATARU 
BANDOPADHYAY MANISHA BANERJEE GNNO 19-09-2001 919434665183 Indian OPEN SEAT

300202287 585258 ROHIT RANA RAHUL RANA UPASANA SINGH GNNO 31-01-2000 917415610480 Indian OPEN SEAT

281001415 585271
ANJIMA BABU 
N BABU N P SHYLAJA U SCNO 15-08-2001 919744947718 Indian OPEN SEAT

311115320 585305
NAUSHAD 
KHAN

SHAHNAWAZ 
KHAN SHARVARY BEGUM GNNO 15-07-2000 918275225524 Indian OPEN SEAT

410104688 585362
DHANISH 
RAJA P S P SUBRAMANIAN S SARASWATHY BCNO 17-05-2001 919791162124 Indian OPEN SEAT

360408976 585384
SHAKTI KIRAN 
TUDU

RAMA CHANDRA 
TUDU MALLIKA MURMU STNO 20-02-1998 919938977233 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120102223 585423

VARIKUTI 
ANGELINA 
PRAISY PEARL

VARIKUTI 
SUBBARAO

VARIKUTI KRUPA 
KARUNASRI SCNO 23-03-2002 917287883511 Indian OPEN SEAT

311803774 585424

TARE 
KAUSTUBH 
DILIP DILIP KANCHAN BCNO 09-08-1999 917774015454 Indian OPEN SEAT

281113022 585453 ARYA M S SAMBAN S R MANJU M K SCNO 28-09-2000 919383434241 Indian OPEN SEAT

150210717 585474
SHALLU 
KUMARI RAGHUNATH SAH MALA DEVI BCNO 24-04-2000 917044690071 Indian OPEN SEAT

460405055 585476
SABARI 
SAHANA DIPAK KR SAHANA RUMA SAHANA SCPH 01-10-2001 919434524345 Indian OPEN SEAT

200131582 585493
RUSHALI 
GAJBHIYE

SURENDRA 
GAJBHIYE NILIMA GAJBHIYE SCNO 07-05-2002 919891290773 Indian OPEN SEAT

310302876 585500
RAJ DINESH 
JAWANJAL

DINESH 
NAMDEORAO 
JAWANJAL

RANJANA DINESH 
JAWANJAL BCNO 07-10-1998 919527055452 Indian OPEN SEAT

281107164 585536 GOPIKA M S
MOHANA 
KUMAR K SREEKALA R L GNNO 01-03-2001 919496287646 Indian OPEN SEAT

311002251 585558
KALEKAR 
SAYLI VINOD VINOD PUSHPALATA BCNO 16-01-2002 919372962780 Indian OPEN SEAT

200109099 585571
PREETI 
PANDEY MANAN PANDEY SANTOSH PANDEY EWNO 04-06-1995 918010784474 Indian OPEN SEAT

410702754 585573
SOBIYA KIRAN 
J K JAYAKUMAR A ANITHA C BCNO 31-03-2001 919486537322 Indian OPEN SEAT

200136765 585590 FAREHA ZAIDI
SHAJAR JAMAL 
ZAIDI HABIB ZEHRA GNNO 30-08-2000 918447048066 Indian OPEN SEAT

281100456 585599
ABHINANDAN
A ASOK A T ASOKAN ASSARI AJIKALA K P BCNO 31-01-2001 919495770927 Indian OPEN SEAT

170300673 585608 ARNAV YADAV
SATYANARAYAN 
YADAV SUJATA YADAV BCNO 07-05-2001 917992348966 Indian OPEN SEAT

Page 6486 of 7016



LIST FOR EIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR STRAY VACANCY UG 2019 (OPEN SEAT)
Rollno Rank Name FatherName MotherName CandCat Dob mobileNo Nationality AppliedCounselling

441118081 585612
ANURAG 
KUMAR

YASHAWANT 
KUMAR URMILA DEVI SCNO 15-07-2002 918429943298 Indian OPEN SEAT

281201404 585632 RIYA MARY A T TONY JOSEPH A F SHEEJA LAWRENCE BCNO 29-08-2000 919497582118 Indian OPEN SEAT

200154109 585642
ADITYA 
BHASKAR

RAM PRAVESH 
SINGH REENA SINGH GNNO 26-12-2001 919811623811 Indian OPEN SEAT

120506946 585692

REDNAM 
SURYA TEJA 
SRI VENKATA RAO SUNITHA EWNO 01-08-2002 919291757111 Indian OPEN SEAT

430100311 585726 RANITA DEB
BABUL KUMAR 
DEB RINKU DEB GNNO 06-06-1999 918794830167 Indian OPEN SEAT

281203325 585729
AARDRA 
SUNDAR SUNDAR M JAYATHI LAKSHMI R SCNO 20-04-2002 919526870097 Indian OPEN SEAT

300306558 585765
PARTH 
BHILWARE

KAILASH 
NARAYAN 
BHILWARE VIDHYA BHILWARE SCNO 24-07-2000 918959702290 Indian OPEN SEAT

390315008 585770 ANKIT SINGH PRAKASH SINGH SANGEETA DEVI BCNO 08-01-1999 917023681131 Indian OPEN SEAT

410124158 585783
NITHYASHREE 
T THIRUMALAI R SRIVIDYA T GNNO 08-10-2000 919840939491 Indian OPEN SEAT

420120094 585788

KOMMULA 
KAMAL 
CHANDRAHAS

KOMMULA RAVI 
SHANKER

KOMMULA HEPSIBA 
RANI BCNO 18-07-2000 919381739264 Indian OPEN SEAT

270902582 585797
MOHAMMED 
ARFAN B N ABDUL AZIZ FARIDA BANU BCNO 09-08-2001 918151820711 Indian OPEN SEAT

440107494 585819 ANJALI AZAD
SUBHASH 
CHANDRA AZAD KUSUMLATA AZAD SCNO 05-02-2001 919921557054 Indian OPEN SEAT

311401955 585834

PATIL 
SWARANGI 
VINOD

PATIL VINOD 
SAKHARAM

GHARAT VAISHALI 
VASANT BCNO 28-04-2000 918390401115 Indian OPEN SEAT
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300302870 585849
PRERANA 
YADAV MAHESH YADAV SANJULATA YADAV BCNO 14-02-2002 919754083238 Indian OPEN SEAT

160114734 585864 MANTHAN
YASHVENDER 
SINGH MANJEET KAUR SCNO 21-02-2000 918278811297 Indian OPEN SEAT

280310606 585896
NAMITHA 
NAZAR K N NAZAR T A JASMIN NAZAR BCNO 15-12-2000 919995556475 NRI OPEN SEAT

120511389 585897

VALLURU 
LAKSHMI 
POOJITHA V LAKSHMI PATHI B VIJAYA LAKSHMI BCNO 25-08-2002 919441652748 Indian OPEN SEAT

120201430 585977

GUDISIPALLI 
BHANU 
PRAKASH

GUDISIPALLI 
RAMA KRISHNA

GUDISIPALLI SUDHA 
RANI SCNO 09-02-2002 918919854404 Indian OPEN SEAT

410500315 585983 NARESH E ELANGO R DHANALAKSHMI M BCNO 15-03-2001 918248571233 Indian OPEN SEAT
270306664 585999 ANJUM F FAKRUDDIN S AYESHA BCNO 15-08-2001 918660070553 Indian OPEN SEAT

120516797 586003
SHAIK 
SHABEENA

SHAIK KHASIM 
SAHEB SHAIK NAGURBI BCNO 14-06-2001 919848561349 Indian OPEN SEAT

120304087 586052

POTALADURTH
I MANEESH 
BABU

POTALADURTHI 
CHANDRAMOHA
N

POTALADURTHI 
MADHAVI BCNO 22-05-2000

490895504749
08 Indian OPEN SEAT

270231378 586061 S S HARSHITHA
SEELAM MALLIAH 
SREENIVAS M CHANDRAKALA SCNO 28-01-2002 919880657988 Indian OPEN SEAT

270710733 586069
SWATI R 
NELOGAL

RUDRAPPA M 
NELOGAL RAJASHREE R NELOGAL BCNO 04-04-2001 918408025999 Indian OPEN SEAT

200118574 586124
YASH 
KARHANA

SURENDER 
KARHANA NIRMALA KUMARI BCNO 29-09-2001 918527527491 Indian OPEN SEAT

270809889 586150
ARFA 
FATHIMA

SIRAJ AHMED 
BAIG FARHANA KHANAM BCNO 19-01-2001 919741421022 Indian OPEN SEAT

270222084 586151
MEGHAVARSH
INI A N NAGARAJA A N PRABHAVATHI B N BCNO 20-08-2001 919448771169 Indian OPEN SEAT

280402514 586157 SREERAG P V SUVARNAN T T SHEEJA P V BCNO 14-09-2001 917012930635 Indian OPEN SEAT
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240100410 586165
VANSHIKA 
CHADDHA

RAKESH 
CHADDHA SUMAN CHADDHA GNNO 10-12-2000 918219733759 Indian OPEN SEAT

440807640 586217 PRIYANKA RAJ
RAVINDRA 
KUMAR MEENA KUMARI SCNO 17-09-1996 919125380940 Indian OPEN SEAT

390507379 586231
ASTHA 
MANASI

RAMBABU 
PRASAD KAVITA KUMARI BCNO 26-10-2000 919431206217 Indian OPEN SEAT

460500995 586271
SUBHOJIT 
PAUL BIMAL PAUL JHUNU PAUL BCNO 04-10-1999 919681983414 Indian OPEN SEAT

440817104 586318
ANILABH 
KRISHNA ANIL KUMAR SHOBHA DEVI BCNO 14-01-2000 919472349600 Indian OPEN SEAT

380300110 586374 ISHA GREWAL DEEPAK GREWAL SUMAN BALA SCNO 10-09-2001 919877257767 Indian OPEN SEAT

411204741 586407 ANUROOPA C CHINNAPPAN RAJATHI BCNO 01-09-2000 919787483018 Indian OPEN SEAT

270222752 586425 YOGESH P PRATHAP LAKSHMI BCNO 18-02-2001
812995386481
29 Indian OPEN SEAT

270800104 586433
GREESHMA 
VARMA S

SWAMY 
VIVEKANANDA B 
S SHYLA D N SCNO 11-06-2001 918073376042 Indian OPEN SEAT

310703554 586436

DHAKAD 
MANDAR 
VILAS

DHAKAD VILAS 
CHAMPALAL

DHAKAD SANGITA 
VILAS BCNO 13-10-2001 918788276779 Indian OPEN SEAT

310702652 586440

SHAIKH ABU 
SAFWAN 
MAHEMUD MAHEMUD NASIHATABASSUM EWNO 26-01-2001 919011816697 Indian OPEN SEAT

270242502 586446
M N SUFIYAN 
KHAN

M N YAHIYA 
KHAN M N AKTHAR KHANAM GNNO 06-02-2000 919885252528 Indian OPEN SEAT

280407604 586452 ANUSHA M
PURUSHOTHAMA
N M AJITHA C STNO 28-04-2000 919645846074 Indian OPEN SEAT

280602681 586469 AMJITHA M G K MANIYAN GEETHA G STNO 23-09-2000 919446965098 Indian OPEN SEAT
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410703398 586524
THEERTHANA 
P

PRASANNA 
KUMAR G SREEJA S GNNO 12-07-2001 919629597484 Indian OPEN SEAT

270223650 586552
RAAFIYA 
JAMEEL

M SHAHID 
AHMED ATHER SULTANA GNNO 04-01-2001 919741234154 NRI OPEN SEAT

140401399 586575
SUSHMITA 
BISWAS TARUN BISWAS

BANI BANDANA 
BISWAS EWNO 24-05-2001 919365228895 Indian OPEN SEAT

280104520 586592
MUHAMMED 
YASEEN M

MUHAMMED 
SADIK LAJIYA A BCNO 29-09-2001 916282272117 Indian OPEN SEAT

411005096 586601
CHRISTINA 
DORATHY S SAGAYARAJ T SIRIYAPUSHPAM S BCNO 18-06-2002 919360235023 Indian OPEN SEAT

280601896 586608
ANUJA V 
GOPAL

VENUGOPALA 
PILLAI ANITHAKUMARI S GNNO 25-05-2001 919745237361 Indian OPEN SEAT

311501124 586632 HARSH JALINDAR KUSUM SCNO 16-02-2001 919850605778 Indian OPEN SEAT
270806437 586702 SANJANA M MADESHA MANJULA N M STNO 25-06-2000 919844383635 Indian OPEN SEAT

311014813 586708

BANKA 
PRIYANKA 
RAVIKANT RAVIKANT BANKA PRITI RAVIKANT BANKA GNNO 22-07-2001 917700991215 NRI OPEN SEAT

410119759 586738 HARISHREE G GIRISHANKAR GOMATHY G BCNO 10-10-2001 918754546775 Indian OPEN SEAT

460903175 586744
ANKIT KUMAR 
KEDIA SUBODH KEDIA SUJATA KEDIA GNNO 28-02-2000 918340277041 Indian OPEN SEAT

310403737 586828

RUTUJA 
SUBHASH 
RAUT

RAUT SUBHASH 
BABASAHEB SEEMA RAUT BCNO 23-01-2002 919834627121 Indian OPEN SEAT

410122481 586896 YUVASHRI R A RAJAGOPAL R VANITHA BCNO 23-06-2002 919841242433 Indian OPEN SEAT

411100217 586953 ANUSRI V VARTHAMANAN P JAYASUDHA V GNNO 18-02-2002 919962951183 Indian OPEN SEAT
270901532 586993 SHABARISH H HANUMANTHA SUMA BCNO 23-03-2001 919110803726 Indian OPEN SEAT

410701864 587001 KEERTHANA U
UDAYA 
CHANDRAN C MARY VIJAYA K BCNO 20-12-2001 919789120146 Indian OPEN SEAT

260200971 587015 NISHIK GOYAL
NEERAJ KUMAR 
GOYAL SHIVANGI GOYAL GNNO 25-02-2001 917004554004 Indian OPEN SEAT
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281208428 587020
ANJANA 
MURALI K KOLLERY MURALI SMITHA MURALI GNNO 26-05-2001 919911917775 Indian OPEN SEAT

200127057 587043 SHRUTI SANJEET KUMAR SAVITA DABAS BCNO 27-08-2000 919953487017 Indian OPEN SEAT

460807490 587044
SOHAMDEEP 
CHAKRABORTY

AMIT KUMAR 
CHAKRABORTY RUMA CHAKRABORTY GNNO 14-05-2001 918902675320 Indian OPEN SEAT

420124696 587074
SYEDA 
AYMAN IDRIS

SYED IDRIS 
AHMED AMATUL HAI HUSNA BCNO 30-09-1999 919247148380 Indian OPEN SEAT

420126769 587088
N VAISHNAVI 
YADAV

N JALANDHAR 
YADAV N POOJA BCNO 04-02-2001 919908197788 Indian OPEN SEAT

311107388 587183
DHRUV NIDHI 
ALHARAM ALHARAM SAVITRI STNO 19-10-1999 919763524694 Indian OPEN SEAT

460809388 587281 ISHITA DAS
GOPAL CHANDRA 
DAS SUSMITA DAS GNNO 07-11-2001 919831970093 Indian OPEN SEAT

170311231 587293
YASMIN 
PARVEN SARIF HUSSAIN MUNIBA KHATUN EWNO 20-10-1997 919039898781 Indian OPEN SEAT

281201560 587321 GAYATHRI S
K V 
SUBRAMANIAN M M BINU SCNO 27-02-2002 919495320763 Indian OPEN SEAT

200136389 587372
SHIVENDRA 
KUMAR BALMIKI PRASAD SULOCHANA DEVI GNNO 11-11-1996 917231062298 Indian OPEN SEAT

410103739 587437 U G ROSHINI P GANGADARAN K USHARANI SCNO 25-02-2002 919884177624 Indian OPEN SEAT

270803431 587466
SRIDHAR 
SALIAN S V

SHASHIKANTH 
SALIAN VIDYA M K SCNO 14-07-2001

691470190269
14 Indian OPEN SEAT

200155640 587511
ABHISHEK 
VYAS BAL KRISHNA VIDYA WATI SCNO 05-03-2000 919650615628 Indian OPEN SEAT

420203548 587514
SALVA 
MAHVEEN

MD MAHMOOD 
AHMED NAZREEN SULTHANA BCNO 01-09-2000 919866917985 Indian OPEN SEAT
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281203604 587552
ROSHNI C 
VENU VENU C P GILNA THAMBI SCNO 07-10-2001 919400479011 Indian OPEN SEAT

200129148 587640 PRIYA BANSAL KAMAL BANSAL MONIKA RANI GNNO 25-10-2002 919650101020 Indian OPEN SEAT

250106589 587665 ADITI BHAU
RAGHUBIR SINGH 
BHAU SUSHMA BHAU GNNO 14-07-2001 919469362921 Indian OPEN SEAT

311513959 587668
AHANA 
SHETTY GIRIJA RAKHI GNNO 04-04-2001 919822212462 NRI OPEN SEAT

270221230 587671 GOWREESH R P R RANGASAMY R PADMAPRIYA BCNO 29-01-2002 919443906872 Indian OPEN SEAT

460802677 587686 RANI MANDAL RATAN MANDAL CHANDRA MANDAL BCNO 31-05-2001 919051286171 Indian OPEN SEAT

200142493 587721
TANYA 
LAMHOR CHANDER PAL RENU SCNO 15-09-1999 918377918663 Indian OPEN SEAT

280607165 587758
AKSHARA 
AJITH AJITH KUMAR B S SREENA R GNNO 17-07-2000 919946988880 Indian OPEN SEAT

420122783 587781
POLDASS 
ANUSHA SRI

POLDASS 
NARSING RAO POLDASS GEETA RAO SCNO 23-03-2002 919581018681 Indian OPEN SEAT

410114466 587841
MALEEKA 
PARVEEN J

JALAL MOHAMED 
IBRAHIM A FATHIMA GANI M A BCNO 24-02-2002 919566020525 Indian OPEN SEAT

300307640 587854 FALGUNI JAIN
VIJAY KUMAR 
JAIN SUNITA JAIN GNNO 02-11-2000 919171067676 Indian OPEN SEAT

200150078 587866 LINNET ANIL KUMAR ANITA KUMARI SCNO 28-11-2001 918826820221 Indian OPEN SEAT

120403273 587953
KAVADI 
PAVITHRA K SUBHASH K PARVATHI STNO 05-01-2002 916369766652 Indian OPEN SEAT

460812765 587955 ATANU BISHAL SIBAJI BISHAL ATASI KAR BISHAL BCNO 18-10-1999 919748029526 Indian OPEN SEAT

390313042 587957
SACHIN 
KUMAR JAI PRAKASH SUMAN DEVI BCNO 16-11-1999 917976698118 Indian OPEN SEAT

410101463 587965 NITHISHA K KANNAN S M BAANUMATHY K BCNO 06-02-2002 919025199116 Indian OPEN SEAT
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460818926 588096
ISHITA 
SARDAR

PRABHAT KR 
SARDAR MADHABI SARDAR SCNO 24-07-2002 917797269799 Indian OPEN SEAT

310803205 588098

PATIL 
SHREYASH 
SANJAY SANJAY SANGITA EWNO 02-07-2001 918806954326 Indian OPEN SEAT

170200520 588114
JASVEER 
BHAGAT

JAGESHWAR 
RAM BHAGAT LEELAWATI BHAGAT STNO 11-12-2000 918871342611 Indian OPEN SEAT

460904726 588137
PALLABI 
BISWAS

RAMPRASAD 
BISWAS SUMITRA BISWAS SCNO 25-10-1999 917031956168 Indian OPEN SEAT

270606021 588153

SHREYA 
PARAMESHWA
R BHAT

PARAMESHWAR 
BHAT USHA P BHAT EWNO 17-01-2002 919448757137 Indian OPEN SEAT

460825895 588165
NIRUPAM 
PATTANAYAK

UTPALENDU 
PATTANAYAK PRANATI PATTANAYAK EWNO 16-07-1999 919083804830 Indian OPEN SEAT

270229399 588179
S CHARMILA 
NAIDU B SURESH BABU B CHANDRAMMA BCNO 06-09-2001 918618394627 Indian OPEN SEAT

270235486 588207 K POOJITHA
P R KRISHNA 
MURTHY D NIVETHA BCNO 21-10-2001 919900089529 Indian OPEN SEAT

270231680 588211 CHAYANIDHI A APPANNA BOYI GEETHA B V SCNO 23-12-2001 919880276217 Indian OPEN SEAT

430103171 588217
PARMITA 
NANDI NIRMAL NANDI JAMUNA BANIK NANDI SCNO 25-01-2001 918732830821 Indian OPEN SEAT

220112737 588228

SHAIKH 
GULHAFSABAN
U

SHAIKH 
ABDULHAMID SHAIKH SHAKILABANU EWNO 11-10-1999 919909999353 Indian OPEN SEAT

200153256 588237
BASANT 
PRASAD RUDAL PRASAD USHA RANI SCNO 16-10-2002 918826270985 Indian OPEN SEAT

280811299 588249 ARYA T M AJAYAN T M MINI C BCNO 21-06-2001 919526074107 Indian OPEN SEAT

390361645 588277 AALIYA BHATI
FAROOQ 
AHAMED BHATI RUKSHANA BCNO 30-07-2000 919950508880 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390321677 588334
ANKIT 
UPADHYAY

RAJESH 
UPADHYAY VIDYOTMA UPADHYAY GNNO 05-09-2000 919651323859 Indian OPEN SEAT

200150438 588339
TARUNIKA 
JAMUDA

KRISHNA KUMAR 
JAMUDA TARAMATI JAMUDA STNO 21-01-1998 919871612939 Indian OPEN SEAT

460406240 588345
BHABANI 
MURMU

DAMANLAL 
MURMU RAMANI MURMU STNO 28-01-1997 917432087036 Indian OPEN SEAT

310402118 588346

PATHAN 
TAHAREEM 
KHAN 
MUKHTAR 
KHAN MUKHTAR KHAN TABASSUM STNO 24-09-2000 918888064344 Indian OPEN SEAT

281108841 588347 DAYA UDAY UDAYAKUMAR D SUJA SUDHAKAR BCNO 24-06-1997 919447584262 Indian OPEN SEAT

410122347 588352
LAKSHMAN 
BABU K KIRUBAKARAN SRIDEVI S BCNO 17-03-2002 919626701439 Indian OPEN SEAT

150226277 588355 AKASH KUMAR
MITHILESH 
KUMAR ALKA DEVI BCPH 26-03-2002 918935803691 Indian OPEN SEAT

120400814 588358
KUTAGULA 
SAJAN BASHA

KUTAGULA 
REDDY SAHEB

KUTAGULA FARIDA 
BEGAM BCNO 05-12-1998 919010687464 Indian OPEN SEAT

350100413 588367 ARIU KAPFO NEIKO KAPFO NEITEU KAPFO STNO 06-09-1999 919830544750 Indian OPEN SEAT

410119806 588387 JAYASHREE M MURALIDARAN
SATHYA 
MURALIDARAN SCNO 07-09-2000 919841084785 Indian OPEN SEAT

270215329 588393
MOHAMMED 
FAUZAN T

T MOHAMMED 
IDRIS ZUBEDA BEGUM BCNO 09-03-2000 919901929394 Indian OPEN SEAT

410209128 588395
KARTHIKAI 
JOTHI M MURUGAN P RAJATHI M SCNO 21-09-2000 919750335989 Indian OPEN SEAT

270218307 588399
MISBAH 
MANZOOR

MOHAMED 
MANZOOR 
AHMED ISHRATH FATHIMA BCNO 29-06-1999 918088988062 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270705063 588400

SONALI 
SURYAKANT 
SHENDE SURYAKANT BHARATI SCNO 13-10-1999 919481106103 Indian OPEN SEAT

260201554 588420
DEEPAK 
SOREN

CHANDRA 
NARAYAN SOREN SUSHILA SOREN STNO 21-07-1998 917050176711 Indian OPEN SEAT

120505210 588432
RAPAKA ROJA 
MANI

RAPAKA SUDHA 
BABU

KOLLABATHULA 
VENKATA PADMAJI 
VANI SCNO 25-09-2000 919912105484 Indian OPEN SEAT

260302564 588481 SNEHA ANAND JAGDISH PAHAN LEELA DEVI STNO 27-05-2000 919471116121 Indian OPEN SEAT

280702663 588489

RUBEN 
ABRAHAM 
VARGHESE

VARGHESE 
ABRAHAM SUMA VARGHESE GNNO 22-05-2001 919447420623 Indian OPEN SEAT

120606985 588493
MARTHI 
LAKSHMI

MARTHI 
NANIBABU MARTHI RAJESWARI SCNO 20-01-2001 919603769661 Indian OPEN SEAT

120601484 588521
CHENDA 
MEGHANAA

CHENDA SUBBA 
RAO

CHENDA VENKATA 
MAHESWARI STNO 10-05-2001 917569542836 Indian OPEN SEAT

370105162 588525 SAGITHYAN M MANIVANNAN M
GUIRITIROUPOURASO
UNDARI P SCNO 05-03-2001 919629481683 Indian OPEN SEAT

410500169 588539 NANDHINI S SEKAR T SASIKALA S BCNO 25-04-2002 918940424977 Indian OPEN SEAT

430101824 588541
SWAGATA 
CHAKRABORTY

SANKAR 
CHAKRABORTI GOPA CHAKRABORTY GNNO 01-01-2001 918794895510 Indian OPEN SEAT

200125537 588570 SHIVAM SINGH NIHAL SINGH BABITA BCNO 03-12-2000 918708169475 Indian OPEN SEAT

281206099 588572
AGNEL 
THERESSA JIMMY K DAVID ROSELIND JIMMY GNNO 16-11-1999 919400483038 Indian OPEN SEAT

260307147 588575
SUSHMITA 
SONI

SHIV CHANDRA 
KUMAR NILAM KUMARI SCNO 30-10-1996 918340515164 Indian OPEN SEAT
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410908855 588600
DINESH 
GOKULNATH P PERUMALSAMY G AKILANDESWARI P BCNO 28-07-2001 919443366866 Indian OPEN SEAT

410100994 588604 C HARSHINI V CHANDRABOSE G JEYABALA SCNO 03-04-2001
611282206961
12 Indian OPEN SEAT

410500005 588610 LEWIN P M MADHU P D SUMITHRA D SCNO 15-10-2000 916383384358 Indian OPEN SEAT

270211768 588616
ASHISH 
KUMAR A H ASHWATHAPPA R RAJAMMA STNO 25-10-2001 919844197947 Indian OPEN SEAT

410611104 588640
PRAVEEN 
KUMAR K KANNAN AL AMUDHA S BCNO 17-04-2000 919442859525 Indian OPEN SEAT

311111611 588646

BHUJADE 
JANHAVI 
PRAKASH

PRAKASH 
PANDURANG 
BHUJADE CHHAYA BCNO 17-07-2000 917414917094 Indian OPEN SEAT

410111138 588663

S M 
AISHMEKA 
SAIRA

Y SAHAYA 
SELVADHAS P MANGALAM BCNO 04-02-2000 919176628008 Indian OPEN SEAT

440716776 588701 AKANKSHA
RAJENDRA 
PRASAD MAURYA PUSHPA DEVI BCNO 16-08-1999 918009819992 Indian OPEN SEAT

440811946 588724 RIYAN KUMAR
DHARMENDRA 
KUMAR PUSHPA SCNO 30-01-2002 918418915354 Indian OPEN SEAT

390511221 588748
MEGHA 
KUMARI DEEPAK BHAGAT HEMA DEVI BCNO 11-03-2000 917905538674 Indian OPEN SEAT

120206233 588788
MADIGA 
MOUNIKA

MADIGA 
ERASWAMY MADIGA SAKUNTHALA SCNO 24-04-1999 919505493989 Indian OPEN SEAT

270215050 588825

SYED ABDUL 
FATTAH 
KHADRI

SYED KHADAR 
MOHIUDDIN 
KHADRI HAJIRA BANU BCNO 20-11-2000 918618387697 Indian OPEN SEAT

200131569 588842
MOHD 
ARMAN SHARFUDDIN TAHIRA KHATOON BCNO 14-10-1999 918802171577 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311512028 588877

YADAV 
PIYUSH 
PRAKASH PRAKASH ASHWINI GNNO 26-02-2000 919921084486 Indian OPEN SEAT

440503540 588885 AADISH RAJ
DILIP KUMAR 
SHUKLA LEENA SHUKLA GNNO 18-06-2000 918299546747 Indian OPEN SEAT

281202598 588886
ABIN B 
NELSON D NELSON BEENA T BCNO 03-10-1999 919387342365 Indian OPEN SEAT

120607546 588909

GUVVU 
GOPIKA 
MANASA

GUVVU VENKATA 
KRISHNA KUMAR

GUVVU LALITHA 
KUMARI BCNO 09-10-2000 919848055173 Indian OPEN SEAT

120107435 588935

TELLURI 
ANAND 
ASHEESH 
KUMAR TELLURI SAMUEL

TELLURI TEENA 
EVANGELINE SCNO 21-05-2002 919492088155 Indian OPEN SEAT

390509789 588947
KUMARI 
URVASHI

SURYA NARAYAN 
MAHTO ASHA DEVI SCNO 03-02-1998 917324960053 Indian OPEN SEAT

270239119 588990
KEERTHANA B 
S SURESH BABU B PUSHPALATHA K V SCNO 21-09-2000 919880383275 Indian OPEN SEAT

200148295 588995
DEEPIKA 
KUMARI

NAWAL KISHORE 
PRASAD RAM KESHI STNO 18-06-2001 919971585471 Indian OPEN SEAT

300100135 588999

AKSHITA 
MAHENDRA 
PARATE

MAHENDRA 
PARATE SANGEETA PARATE STNO 10-06-2000 917999447067 Indian OPEN SEAT

380201525 589011 JYOTI RADHE SHYAM KIRAN BCNO 02-09-2002 919996966661 Indian OPEN SEAT

120611965 589020

BANGARU 
GNANA 
PREETHI

BANGARU 
SURIBABU BANGARU RAJESWARI SCNO 25-12-2002 918247642302 Indian OPEN SEAT

311508446 589028
ZAMBARE 
ISHA ANIL ANIL MOHINI GNNO 12-11-2001 919822354312 Indian OPEN SEAT
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410106563 589032
JOTHISHWARA
N S SIVASANKAR C JANSIRANI S BCNO 20-03-2001 917358298962 Indian OPEN SEAT

120102596 589038
NAVYA REDDY 
PAPPUR

ANIL KUMAR 
PAPPUR SARADA PAPPUR GNNO 22-09-2001 919701075111 Indian OPEN SEAT

150236115 589040
SONALI 
KUMARI

ARUN KUMAR 
SAW HEMA KUMARI BCNO 02-10-1999 917909059451 Indian OPEN SEAT

450301285 589047
ABHISHEK 
PANWAR ASHOK KUMAR SANTOSH SCNO 06-12-1999 918941001848 Indian OPEN SEAT

240101216 589058 ANJALI
SHAHEED RAJESH 
KUMAR NISHA DEVI GNNO 22-06-2001 918219282991 Indian OPEN SEAT

170100428 589067
HARSHITA 
PANDIT VIJAY PANDIT ANITA PANDIT GNNO 07-10-1998 917587168133 Indian OPEN SEAT

420113742 589102
SUSHEEL 
RATHOD

RAJKUMAR 
SINGH RATHOD J SARITHA STNO 13-03-2002 917382189763 Indian OPEN SEAT

281113124 589119 DEVIKA B P PADMAKUMAR C BINDHU LEKHA T GNNO 24-12-2000 919947711612 Indian OPEN SEAT
281206145 589129 ANOOP P S SHAJAN P K BINDHU C S SCNO 14-08-2000 917356907328 Indian OPEN SEAT

281101423 589135
LEKSHMIPRIYA 
 R S RAJENDRAN BINDHU RAJENDRAN BCNO 21-09-1998 919747530620 Indian OPEN SEAT

311312786 589138

CHETAN 
BALKRISHAN 
GANGURDE

GANGURDE 
BALKRISHAN INDUBAI BCNO 04-08-1999 917769000659 Indian OPEN SEAT

260300189 589180
SABREEN 
TABASSUM

SABBIR 
MOHAMMAD SABANAM ARA BCNO 29-05-1999

226175419422
61 Indian OPEN SEAT

300400521 589189
YASH 
BHOYARKAR

SANJAY 
BHOYARKAR RITIKA BHOYARKAR BCNO 18-04-1998 917869522292 Indian OPEN SEAT

270401857 589227 R LIKHITH C RAGHU H AMMU SCNO 07-04-2000 918762026776 Indian OPEN SEAT

311309312 589260
PATIL ANUJA 
KIRAN

PATIL KIRAN 
WAMANRAO ARCHNA BCNO 11-01-2001 918888484803 Indian OPEN SEAT

410909456 589266 VISHAL SR RAVI MA ARUNA R BCNO 02-02-2001 917010450687 Indian OPEN SEAT
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281108072 589270
VISMAYA 
MANOJ MANOJ HARIDAS CHHAYA MANOJ GNNO 05-05-2001 919846411100 Indian OPEN SEAT

410115641 589275
S 
BAVADHARNI V SUBRAMANI D SATHYA SCNO 10-12-2001

558294428155
82 Indian OPEN SEAT

311406182 589279

SHINDE 
MANGESH 
SATISH SATISH SAKHUBAI SCNO 30-10-2001 919372541048 Indian OPEN SEAT

360402264 589281
PRITI RANJAN 
MALLICK

SANATAN 
MALLICK SUSAMA MALLICK SCNO 20-12-1997 917504987816 Indian OPEN SEAT

150210699 589303
SHREEMI 
RISHAV

SANJAY KUMAR 
SRIVASTAVA AMITA SRIVASTAVA EWNO 11-12-2000

505699392450
56 Indian OPEN SEAT

311021853 589328
MANUSMRUTI 
 MOHANTY

SMRUTI KANTA 
MOHANTY MONA MOHANTY GNNO 20-12-2000 919930314804 Indian OPEN SEAT

410119334 589346
E SWETHA 
NANDHI

M S 
ELANGESWARAN E TAMILARASI BCNO 19-02-2002 919841049806 Indian OPEN SEAT

411302803 589388 SOWMYA R RAJARATHINAM R KALIAMMAL R SCNO 23-11-2001 918778016365 Indian OPEN SEAT

150227038 589403 RAHUL
RAMASHANKAR 
PRASAD SINGH MEENA SINGH BCNO 25-01-2000 918757911999 Indian OPEN SEAT

420107175 589410
KUCHIMPUDI 
ANUSHA

KUCHIMPUDI 
NAGESHWAR RAO KUCHIMPUDI TULASI BCNO 04-07-2000 919989076565 Indian OPEN SEAT

120203096 589416
DUDEKULA 
SALMA

DUDEKULA 
MAHABOOB DUDEKULA ALIMBEE GNNO 09-08-2002 919490959865 Indian OPEN SEAT

250280793 589441

MUHAMMED 
DAWOOD 
UBAIDULLAH

GHULAM MOHI 
UD DIN AKHOON HASSINA BANO GNNO 31-07-2000 917889939601 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311016130 589506

KASHYAP 
SRISHTI 
GANESHKUMA
R GANESHKUMAR PUSHPA GNNO 27-11-1999 919930162962 Indian OPEN SEAT

120405340 589554
MADDALA 
FELSHITA

MADDALA 
PEDDA 
CHEPPALAIAH

MADDALA 
VENKATAMMA SCNO 10-08-1996 919391537153 Indian OPEN SEAT

460809420 589567 RIA DAS RABI DAS CHANDANA HALDER SCNO 21-10-1993 919038891531 Indian OPEN SEAT

120607228 589608
CHETTE 
MAHIMA

CHETTE SATYA 
MURTY CHETTE SARADA SCNO 30-09-2002 917032451445 Indian OPEN SEAT

430100210 589620
LAIMI 
DEBBARMA DINU DEBBARMA SAKILA DEBBARMA STNO 14-02-2001 919436581238 Indian OPEN SEAT

160116813 589625
TANISHA 
GARG ASHOK KUMAR NEELAM GNNO 13-09-2001 917404340739 Indian OPEN SEAT

270513255 589629
MAHALAXMI 
P PURANIK

PRASANNA R 
PURANIK SUDHA P PURANIK BCNO 17-04-2001 919901494401 Indian OPEN SEAT

460817139 589636
SUBHADEEP 
DAS

SHANKAR SEWAK 
DAS SHARMILA DAS GNNO 18-05-2001 919830244074 Indian OPEN SEAT

410600438 589645
BARUNI ANNA 
RAVEENDRAN RAVEENDRAN DEVISRI BCNO 26-09-2001 919842178963 NRI OPEN SEAT

420124586 589646 SUBIYA AKEEL PASHA RUBEENA FARHEEN BCNO 22-09-2001 919652000211 Indian OPEN SEAT
270232231 589682 PRIYANKA G L K GOWDA SHAILA L BCNO 08-03-2002 918722400307 Indian OPEN SEAT

270239341 589690
HEMALATHA 
B N NAGAPPA B R PADMAVATHI N SCNO 21-07-2001 918050937189 Indian OPEN SEAT

200155101 589726 VIKAS NARESH LAXMI DEVI SCPH 02-08-2001 919671330601 Indian OPEN SEAT

270236889 589740 OVIYA G K

S 
GOPALAKRISHNA
N V KANIMOZHI BCNO 01-06-2001 919611622441 Indian OPEN SEAT

411002539 589759
YOGALAKSHMI 
 M

MANIKANDAN 
MNP NALINI M BCNO 07-06-2001 919487255691 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420119321 589765 NIDHA AFRIN
MD NIZAM 
UDDIN NAFEES SULTANA BCNO 21-01-2001 919963632599 Indian OPEN SEAT

120611533 589785
SIDDA YUVA 
HARITHA

SIDDA BULLI 
VENKATARAO SIDDA SIVA LAKSHMI GNPH 27-11-2000 919951780024 Indian OPEN SEAT

410206027 589801 VARSHINI S SUBRAMANI P CHITRA S SCNO 17-10-2000 919362755176 Indian OPEN SEAT
311004006 589812 ISHAN ASHISH SAKSHI GNNO 06-01-2001 918291640576 Indian OPEN SEAT
270902070 589828 KAVYA SHANKAR NAIK JAYAMALA NAIK BCNO 02-04-2001 917349105284 Indian OPEN SEAT

281110237 589829
ASWANY 
KRISHNA C A ANIL KUMAR S CHANDRALEKHA R BCNO 09-04-2001 919495871544 Indian OPEN SEAT

280601068 589840 NANDANA S
V SASIDHARAN 
PILLAY LATHA DAMODAR GNNO 13-05-2001 919895585164 Indian OPEN SEAT

200100658 589841 DEEPANSHU BALJEET SINGH RESHMA DEVI SCNO 08-09-2001 919540028388 Indian OPEN SEAT

200145742 589844 SOUMYA JAIN VIVEK JAIN VAISHALI JAIN GNNO 20-05-2001 919310302475 Indian OPEN SEAT

140213934 589867

DAVID 
LALHMANGAI
HZUALA

DR 
LALHMINGLIANA BABIE ZONUNMAWII STNO 17-09-2000 917641833037 Indian OPEN SEAT

310601093 589876

JADHAO 
RUSHIKESH 
SADASHIV SADASHIV LATA BCNO 05-08-2000 918380819499 Indian OPEN SEAT

311003357 589880
JAIN HARSH 
PRADEEP PRADEEP JAIN PRITI JAIN GNNO 10-10-2001 918779599668 Indian OPEN SEAT

410105129 589949
KANCHANA 
DEVI K KALAISELVAN V KAMALAVENI K SCNO 01-09-2002 919941799302 Indian OPEN SEAT

220808924 590003

TANDEL 
KRUTY 
VASANTBHAI VASANTBHAI PINKYBEN BCNO 31-12-2001 918200683939 Indian OPEN SEAT

170300844 590027
DISHITA 
CHAWDA MANISH CHAWDA MOUSHMI CHAWDA GNNO 04-09-2001 919826515315 Indian OPEN SEAT

270101753 590039
ANUSHA B 
KERAKANAVAR

BASAVANTAPPA 
KERAKANAVAR

PADMAVATI 
KERAKANAVAR GNNO 19-03-2001 918762306330 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270902460 590048 SHEIKH SADAF
MOHAMMED 
SALIM AISHA SALIM BCNO 27-12-2001 918549869660 Indian OPEN SEAT

460820267 590093
SHARMISTHA 
MONDAL SUJAN MONDAL MOUMITA MONDAL SCNO 07-07-2000 919474199618 Indian OPEN SEAT

280101640 590131
SANKEERTHAN
A SABU SABU P R PREETHA S BCNO 20-08-2000 919074445937 Indian OPEN SEAT

370100526 590161 NIRANJAN N NADARADJANE CHITRA SCNO 03-07-2001 919585811386 Indian OPEN SEAT
280307597 590177 VANI KAILAS KAILASAN P R SEENA R NATH BCNO 09-02-2001 917902307176 Indian OPEN SEAT

410107937 590181 VIKRAAM V
O 
VENKATACHALAM P CHITRA SCNO 12-09-2001 918939529727 Indian OPEN SEAT

311508342 590251

ANISHA 
VISHWAJIT 
MAGAR

VISHWAJIT 
CHANDRAKANT 
MAGAR

UJWALA VISHWAJIT 
MAGAR GNNO 28-09-2001 919326920349 Indian OPEN SEAT

300311053 590254
ANEESH 
SAXENA ASHISH SAXENA HIMANI SAXENA GNNO 22-10-2001 919717822499 Indian OPEN SEAT

280803558 590325
SREELAKSHMI 
RENJITH

RENJITH 
THARAMMAL SONA RENJITH BCNO 07-09-2001 918921445271 NRI OPEN SEAT

120302044 590327 SHAIK SANIA SHAIK YUNUS SHAIK JABEENA BCNO 19-01-2001
415963033141
59 Indian OPEN SEAT

390402924 590331
MOHAMMAD 
ADNAN

RAFIQUE 
MOHAMMAD JANNAT BANU BCNO 28-06-2001 919057316931 Indian OPEN SEAT

311305369 590359

MAHESHWARI 
SALONI 
SURESH

SURESH G 
MAHESHWARI

ANJALI S 
MAHESHWARI GNNO 02-03-2000 919765468363 Indian OPEN SEAT

410123424 590361 A MONICAA P AZHAGIRI M ANANTHALAKSHMI SCNO 04-01-2002 919566200457 Indian OPEN SEAT

440103263 590362
AVINASH 
BHASKAR

SURENDRA 
KUMAR BHASKAR MEERA BHASKAR SCNO 12-06-1997 917734816450 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311021679 590379

RAVKAR 
VEDANTEE 
NITIN

NITIN GAJANAN 
RAVKAR NITISHA NITIN RAVKAR BCNO 14-11-2001 917028832179 Indian OPEN SEAT

410601981 590409 NAVEEN A ALAGARSAMY K SELVI Y SCNO 30-05-2002 919443741660 Indian OPEN SEAT

460810528 590429
MANISHA 
SAMANTA ASHIS SAMANTA SHARMILA SAMANTA GNNO 04-02-2002 918777612055 Indian OPEN SEAT

460819719 590471
DEBADITTYA 
SARKAR

DURGA KINKAR 
SARKAR

FALGUNI GHOSH 
SARKAR BCPH 26-02-2001 917550950141 Indian OPEN SEAT

380300345 590480
MEHAK 
NIBBER JASKARAN SINGH GURINDER KAUR GNNO 01-01-2001 918847628299 NRI OPEN SEAT

170100279 590487
AAYUSHI 
THAKUR

LATE DEVESH 
THAKUR LINESHRI THAKUR BCNO 04-10-2000 917389061188 Indian OPEN SEAT

200113074 590498
KANIKAA 
GUPTA VINEET KUMAR RANJANA RANI GNNO 11-09-2000 919971598939 Indian OPEN SEAT

220902185 590504

DARJI 
VAISHNAVI 
NARESHKUMA
R

NARESHKUMAR 
DARJI MEENA GURJAR BCNO 21-04-2001 918780824857 Indian OPEN SEAT

311018764 590505
RAIMA 
DEBNATH RAJA DEBNATH MITALI DEBNATH GNNO 25-12-2000 919967903300 Indian OPEN SEAT

380103053 590538
MEHAKPREET 
KAUR

SUKHWINDER 
SINGH VARINDER KAUR SCNO 14-06-2001 918146366366 Indian OPEN SEAT

390329770 590555

HEM 
KANWAR 
RAJAWAT

VIKARM SINGH 
RAJAWAT SAROJ KANWAR EWNO 18-04-1993 919521394792 Indian OPEN SEAT

460403966 590636
SATYAJIT 
HANSDA

DUKHA VANJAN 
HANSDA GOLAPI HANSDA STNO 07-08-2000 918250546623 Indian OPEN SEAT

200142024 590646
KUNAL 
SHARMA VIKRANT SHARMA MEENAKSHI SHARMA GNNO 11-07-2001 919873720814 Indian OPEN SEAT

410605308 590652
JESHWANTH 
RAM K KANNAN R JEYA SANKARI K SCNO 20-11-2001 918220667457 Indian OPEN SEAT
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260200654 590683 DAS NAYANA SANJAN DAS PRITHA DAS GNNO 02-11-2000 919501561496 Indian OPEN SEAT

270508921 590688
SEJAL D 
VHANKADE

DNYANESHWAR 
VHANKAOE

SUNANDA D 
VHANKADE SCNO 19-08-2001 919845355199 Indian OPEN SEAT

200124195 590749
AGRIMA 
RAWAT MUNISH RAWAT MEENA RAWAT GNNO 06-07-2001 919990005647 Indian OPEN SEAT

270709845 590757 APARNA N

N 
SATHYANARAYAN
A BHAT LAKSHMI GNNO 14-09-2001 918138813306 Indian OPEN SEAT

200152772 590822 MAYANK HARI PRAKASH KANCHAN SCNO 23-07-2001 919599826218 Indian OPEN SEAT

280306418 590868 VAISHNAVI K V K M VIJAYAN GEETHA K P SCNO 23-01-2001 919496181463 Indian OPEN SEAT

311006053 590881
TANVI SUNIL 
KANOJIA

SUNIL KUMAR 
KANOJIA ANJALI KANOJIA GNNO 01-08-2001 919323391321 Indian OPEN SEAT

410905762 590884

P 
MUTHUKUMA
RAN P PERIYASAMY P SUDHA BCNO 24-11-2000 919944225380 Indian OPEN SEAT

411306367 590916 GUNA SELVI M MOTTAYASAMY K KANAGAMANI M SCNO 05-03-2001 919677478737 Indian OPEN SEAT

120502461 590966
DASARA RAVI 
GOPAL

DASARA 
VENKATESWARA
O

DASARA VEERA 
VENKATA RADHA RANI GNNO 03-03-2002 919908791512 Indian OPEN SEAT

270104022 591069
HARSHAD 
PADASALAGI

ANAND 
PADASALAGI LAXMI PADASALAGI GNNO 23-06-2001 919535653501 Indian OPEN SEAT

450100196 591080 ADITI KANDARI
DARMIYAN 
SINGH KANDARI RAJNI KANDRI GNNO 22-07-2000 919897466501 Indian OPEN SEAT

411101402 591089

GANESH 
SWAMINATHA
N K

KRISHNAMURTHY 
 R SUDHA RANI K BCNO 19-12-2001 918778219565 Indian OPEN SEAT

390200145 591092
SANIYA ALI 
NIRBAN

MOHAMMED ALI 
NIRBAN MANJU NIRBAN GNNO 08-05-2000 919414139299 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311214916 591111
SYED UMER 
AHMED

SYED MEHMOOD 
AHMED SYDATULA FATEMA GNNO 24-11-1999 919595955399 Indian OPEN SEAT

460816874 591150
ZEENOOR 
SHANDAN AZAM JAFRI RUKSHANA JAFRI BCNO 04-08-1999 918697101485 Indian OPEN SEAT

300105281 591152 YAMINI UIKEY
SURESH SINGH 
UIKEY SANDHYA UIKEY STNO 01-02-2000 918827552489 Indian OPEN SEAT

390500991 591185
VANSHIKA 
SETHI

RAJESH KUMAR 
SETHI SWEETY SETHI GNNO 20-09-2000 918414957747 Indian OPEN SEAT

390303288 591204
SUSHILA 
KUMAWAT

RAM GOPAL 
SOKHAL SAROJ DEVI BCNO 10-10-1999 917357670130 Indian OPEN SEAT

230104449 591248
AASHUTOSH 
KUMAR BRIJESH KUMAR SEEMA BCNO 10-09-2002 918376949788 Indian OPEN SEAT

311005597 591254
MUSKAAN 
SHARMA RAKESH SHARMA URMILA SHARMA EWNO 03-01-2002 919205006929 Indian OPEN SEAT

370100160 591282
S AKSHAT 
MAHESHWAR N SARAVANAN P KALPANA BCNO 19-05-2002 919940112291 Indian OPEN SEAT

280309207 591320 ANTONY BLAIR SEBASTIAN K A BEENA BCNO 14-06-2001 918943551196 Indian OPEN SEAT

410105829 591322 KEERTHANA P PARAMASIVAM C LOGANAYAGI P BCNO 08-10-2001 919382006789 Indian OPEN SEAT

300200049 591368 AAIWA GUPTA RAKESH GUPTA ASHA GUPTA GNNO 19-11-2002 917415208770 Indian OPEN SEAT
270210288 591370 JEEVITHA R RAJANNA A J PUSHPALATHA R BCNO 19-03-2001 919916805576 Indian OPEN SEAT

440403612 591378 VARUN SINGH
RAJIV KUAMR 
SINGH RACHITA SINGH SCNO 05-09-2001 919412221110 Indian OPEN SEAT

410703149 591390 JENISHA J
JACKRIT 
DHAVANESAN N JASMIN GEETHA N K BCNO 14-11-2001 919442827283 Indian OPEN SEAT

270238234 591416
RAJESHWARI 
PONNAPPA PONNAPPA A A RITA KUMARI C M BCNO 09-08-2001 919448976528 Indian OPEN SEAT
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200128570 591430
FALAK 
NARANG PANKAJ NARANG KAVITA KHATTAR GNNO 09-04-2001 919810484332 Indian OPEN SEAT

170104333 591437
KHILESHWARI 
SAHU

DEVSHANKAR 
SAHU PILESHWARI SAHU BCNO 21-11-2001 917828267784 Indian OPEN SEAT

280406126 591461
ADITYA 
CHALADAN SHAJI CHALADAN SHYMA P BCNO 25-05-2002 917034084148 Indian OPEN SEAT

410612922 591467 YAZHINI V

SHRI 
VIVEKANANDHAN 
 S SMT ALAGESWARI K BCNO 07-02-2002 918124473394 Indian OPEN SEAT

280814099 591533 ANJIMA K SHAJI K SWAPNA E K SCNO 09-02-2000 918089739748 Indian OPEN SEAT

270204931 591549

SHAIK 
SUHANA 
KAUSER

SHAIK 
MAHABOOB 
BASHA

SHAIK SHABANA 
BEGUM BCNO 28-06-2001 919900241764 Indian OPEN SEAT

460104430 591593
DEBAPRIYA 
ROY KAMALESH ROY SUPROVA ROY SCNO 16-04-2001 918967718248 Indian OPEN SEAT

330101916 591644

DA I 
HOKMITRE 
SHYLLA

LATE 
DEOGRATIAS 
LALOO RISHWA SHYLLA STNO 24-07-2001 918794476479 Indian OPEN SEAT

200156732 591664 RUPESH SAINI RAJBEER SINGH RAJBALA BCNO 01-02-2001 918006173518 Indian OPEN SEAT

460201245 591709
BAJRO KAMOL 
BISWAS BIBHUTI BISWAS TULSI BISWAS SCNO 30-11-2001 918759902933 Indian OPEN SEAT

311512778 591723 URVASHI DEVI DEEN MANI LAL USHA DEVI STNO 15-04-2002 919423523651 Indian OPEN SEAT
311119872 591728 KAUSTUBH RANGRAO SADHANA BCNO 07-06-2001 919689434237 Indian OPEN SEAT

311808728 591763

GAIKWAD 
RUTIKA 
BALKRISHNA BALKRISHNA SANGEETA SCNO 18-11-2000 919004959448 Indian OPEN SEAT

360410942 591775

SMRUTI 
REKHA 
BEHERA

NIRANJAN 
BEHERA MAMATA BEHERA SCNO 10-08-1999 917873236018 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420301256 591778
BANOTH 
ABHINAV BANOTH KISHAN BANOTH UMA STNO 12-02-2001 918978723785 Indian OPEN SEAT

420107487 591792

SULTHAN 
CHAKRAVART
HI

SULTHAN 
RAMACHANDRA
M SULTHAN ALIVELA STNO 07-10-1999 918340910257 Indian OPEN SEAT

411204137 591809
PADMAPOOJA 
K KRISHNAKUMAR LAKSHMI BCNO 15-11-2000 919443148666 Indian OPEN SEAT

420126058 591844
AINAN RAUF 
HUSSAIN

MOHD RAUF 
HUSSAIN RUQIYA BEGUM BCNO 30-10-2001 916302892236 Indian OPEN SEAT

311512237 591847

HUME 
RANGRAJ 
GAHININATH GAHININATH RANJANA BCNO 01-05-2001 919822038484 Indian OPEN SEAT

460808636 591868 ANKITA ROY CHINMOY ROY DIPA ROY BCPH 29-05-1999
649089103526
13 Indian OPEN SEAT

150239261 591888 VARSHA
VINOD KUMAR 
SHARMA SUSHMA SHARMA GNNO 15-01-1999 919060700333 Indian OPEN SEAT

440103515 591898
SHIVANSHU 
KASHYAP MANOJ KUMAR ABHILASHA BCNO 28-02-2000 918171056140 Indian OPEN SEAT

430101934 591905 SURAJ PAL SANKAR PAL SEBIKA PAL GNNO 23-06-2000 917005736354 Indian OPEN SEAT
281102895 591912 POOJA SASI SASI K SINDHU B BCNO 19-10-1999 918129149327 Indian OPEN SEAT

360411786 591919
HEMANTA 
KUMAR TUDU

SAMARENDRA 
TUDU MANI DEI STNO 14-03-2002 919078746212 Indian OPEN SEAT

360410465 591924
ABHIJEET 
KISHORE

KISHORE 
CHANDRA SAHU SANGITA SAHU GNNO 22-05-2001 919437320306 Indian OPEN SEAT

411004308 591925 AJITH R
RAVICHANDRAN 
G DEVIKA R BCNO 26-10-1998 918667654538 Indian OPEN SEAT

440818291 591931
SADHANA 
CHAUDHARY D P CHAUDHARY CHANDRAWATI DEVI SCNO 05-03-1994 917388552775 Indian OPEN SEAT

250203330 591932
SEERAT 
KHALIQ

ABDUL KHALIQ 
WANI AYSHA WANI GNNO 08-09-2000 919419032760 Indian OPEN SEAT
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310414094 591933

ATHAWALE 
NISHU 
PRAKASH PRAKASH ARCHANA SCNO 06-12-1999 917798146665 Indian OPEN SEAT

300105533 591940
RADHIKA 
GAREWAL

MILAN KUMAR 
GAREWAL RAKHI GAREWAL SCNO 23-08-2000 919977447847 Indian OPEN SEAT

200116376 591954
RASHMI 
SAGWAN

BHIM SINGH 
SAGWAN RACHNA SAGWAN SCNO 29-09-2000 919958701811 Indian OPEN SEAT

420105687 591963
RAGHAVI 
TIWARI

RAM NARAYAN 
TIWARI VANDANA TIWARI GNNO 21-05-2000 916304499177 Indian OPEN SEAT

410608005 591972 JEMIMA S
SCHWARTZ 
DURAI S KALEESWARI S BCNO 07-04-2001 919788053326 Indian OPEN SEAT

410103581 591989 PRAVEEN S R
R S 
RAGHUNATHAN S KALAICHELVI SCNO 28-07-2001 917904626760 Indian OPEN SEAT

280811227 592009
ARUNDATHI 
SANTOSH SANTOSH P A ROSHNI SANTOSH BCNO 20-12-2001 919731673775 NRI OPEN SEAT

200119712 592021
GUNJAN 
TAMANG HR TAMANG LALITA TAMANG GNNO 26-02-2002 919899069992 Indian OPEN SEAT

311015662 592033
KALE ADITI 
DEEPAK DEEPAK ASHA SCNO 09-03-2000 919773349911 Indian OPEN SEAT

230207998 592045
VASUNDHRA 
HOODA

DHARMENDER 
HOODA SHEETAL HOODA GNNO 08-07-2001 919812202323 Indian OPEN SEAT

411404611 592091 KALAISELVI R RAMESH G CHITRA V BCNO 12-06-2001 918778958877 Indian OPEN SEAT

360408038 592116 J DARSHANA
J VENKATA 
LAKSHMANA RAO J LATA SCNO 14-01-2002 919861184546 Indian OPEN SEAT

280106277 592121 APARNA A R REVI A R AJI MOL C BCNO 23-02-2001 919746676290 Indian OPEN SEAT

200116365 592123
ABHAY SINGH 
CHAUHAN

MANGAL SINGH 
CHAUHAN SONIA CHAUHAN STNO 28-02-2000 919818076739 Indian OPEN SEAT

120611273 592160

TUSHAR 
KUMAR 
BHATRA

NILAMBAR 
BHATRA SUSANTI BHATRA SCNO 15-12-1998 917077459909 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311019422 592209

SAKSHI 
DEEPAK 
MANDAVKAR

DEEPAK 
DATTATRAY 
MANDAVKAR

POOJA DEEPAK 
MANDAVKAR BCNO 14-04-2000 918779611104 Indian OPEN SEAT

360412186 592223

SUDHANSUBA
LA 
DALABEHERA

NAVACHARI 
BAIRI GANJAN 
DALABEHERA SUJATA DALABEHERA EWNO 02-01-2000 917991094348 Indian OPEN SEAT

281004930 592243
PRANAV 
ANANTHAN

ANANTHA 
NARAYANAN

NISHA 
RAMACHANDRAN GNNO 09-11-2001 919446241800 Indian OPEN SEAT

380300046 592265
TAMANNA 
SINGH

NARINDER PAL 
SINGH PARMINDER KAUR SCNO 12-10-2000 917710780786 Indian OPEN SEAT

311019040 592269
JHISHAN AFIA 
SHEIKH

ABDUL SATTAR 
SHEIKH MEHRUNNISSA SHEIKH GNNO 12-01-2000 919320172944 Indian OPEN SEAT

411201182 592283
SHRIDHARAN 
K P PALANISAMY K JEYANTHI P BCNO 20-05-2001 916369722176 Indian OPEN SEAT

200108318 592296
VANSHIKA 
SHARMA

GYANENDRA 
KUMAR SHARMA ALKA RANI SHARMA GNNO 20-05-2000 919873056333 Indian OPEN SEAT

190100228 592302
GOSAVI RUTVI 
MUKESH MUKESH GOSAVI

PUSHPA MUKESH 
GOSAVI SCNO 14-02-2001 919979619477 Indian OPEN SEAT

180100075 592354

PATEL 
DIVYESHKUMA
R PRAVINBHAI

PRAVINBHAI 
PATEL NITABEN PATEL STNO 25-06-2000 919714258611 Indian OPEN SEAT

170104583 592356
LEEPIKA 
KURRE OMKAR NATH ROOPKALA SCNO 08-07-1998 919300972584 Indian OPEN SEAT

410121651 592367 K KARTHICK V KARUPPUSAMY K GANDHI MATHI BCNO 05-08-2002 916380647458 Indian OPEN SEAT

200102455 592371
AKASH 
GODIWAL

SURENDER 
KUMAR MEENA DEVI SCNO 05-02-1996 917678601936 Indian OPEN SEAT

411203673 592380 AKSHAYA B P BALU B PREMALATHA BCNO 11-01-2001 919965240262 Indian OPEN SEAT
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440102095 592407
GARGI 
AGARWAL

AJAY KUMAR 
AGARWAL RAKHI AGARWAL GNNO 08-10-2000 916309553048 Indian OPEN SEAT

120512160 592432
PAMULA SRI 
LAKSHMI

PAMULA 
LAKSHMANUDU

YALLAMPALLI 
SAKUNTHALA DEVI SCNO 14-09-2001 919603591204 Indian OPEN SEAT

270209809 592448 LIKITHA P K PRABHAKAR M LEELA BCNO 09-12-2000 919880008358 Indian OPEN SEAT

311404766 592453

SHUBHANSHU 
PAWANKUMA
R MISHRA

PAWANKUMAR 
MISHRA

BEENA PAWANKUMAR 
MISHRA GNNO 25-02-2001 919764608859 Indian OPEN SEAT

300403159 592457
UMANG 
KOLHATKAR

SHASHIKANT 
KOLHATKAR SHOBHA KOLHATKAR STNO 29-06-2000 917389271415 Indian OPEN SEAT

130101789 592484
RINGAM 
RIRAM JUMRI RIRAM YAKO RIRAM STNO 23-09-2000 918974398153 Indian OPEN SEAT

311510957 592524

ASHUTOSH 
RAJESH 
PANDEY

RAJESH 
CHANDRIKAPRAS
AD PANDEY

INDRAVATI RAJESH 
PANDEY GNNO 16-04-2001 919712734594 NRI OPEN SEAT

370106603 592577
ARUN 
RAJESHWAR

RAVY ALIAS 
SIVAKUMAR SIVAGAMI ESWARI BCNO 02-12-2000 919600242305 Indian OPEN SEAT

440104669 592619 PREETI HARI PRASAD RAJENDRI BCPH 08-10-2000 917456831284 Indian OPEN SEAT

311403406 592636
CHAVAN 
SANDESH RAVI RAVI JUGUBAI SCNO 14-12-1998 918369156508 Indian OPEN SEAT

390326033 592642 AAYUSH GOEL VINEET KUMAR NEETU AGARWAL GNNO 04-05-2001 916395562584 Indian OPEN SEAT

360413725 592649
MONIKA 
MAHAPATRA

MANORANJAN 
MAHAPATRA SUNITA MAHAPATRA STNO 23-06-2001 919437583664 Indian OPEN SEAT

270400595 592650
AKSHATA A 
WALIKAR ARJUN MAHADEVI STNO 29-08-2001 917353406223 Indian OPEN SEAT

281107424 592668 SHILPA RAJ RAJESH R S MINI RAJESH BCNO 26-02-2001 917907276727 Indian OPEN SEAT

120504307 592678
MALAVATHU 
DIVYA SRI M SRINIVASA RAO M LAKSHMI STNO 26-08-2002 919246999139 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311004679 592684
NEHA RAKESH 
PASI RAKESH PASI SANGITA PASI SCNO 10-09-1999 919561449783 Indian OPEN SEAT

411304590 592690
MOHAMMED 
ABDULLA KOTHARI AUYSHA BEEVI BCNO 30-03-2001 919043348606 Indian OPEN SEAT

410800634 592707

NITHYA 
SOWNDHARYA
A T

THANGA 
THIRUPPATHI R ESAKKIAMMAL T BCNO 16-11-2001 919994461161 Indian OPEN SEAT

380100523 592732 MANSHA PUNEET KUMAR MAHESHWARI GNNO 05-09-2001 919815461555 Indian OPEN SEAT

120516939 592748
KOTHAPALLI 
PRATHYUSHA

KOTHAPALLI 
VARAPRASAD

KOTHAPALLI 
MARIYAMMA SCNO 03-02-2001 919959860337 Indian OPEN SEAT

281100940 592760
CHAITHANYA 
S R

RADHAKRISHNAN 
B SAJINI S SCNO 22-06-2002 919443450489 Indian OPEN SEAT

310105625 592821
BULAKHE 
PRITI VINAYAK VINAYAK VIMAL SCNO 17-04-2001 919970462298 Indian OPEN SEAT

380303268 592842
KARANVEER 
SHARMA

CHANDER 
BHUSHAN SANTOSH RANI GNNO 26-09-1999 917973145779 Indian OPEN SEAT

440904010 592847 MOHD SAHJAD MOHD ISRAR BANO BCPH 16-05-1991 919997915157 Indian OPEN SEAT

310304931 592913

HOLKAR 
CHETAN 
DILIPRAO DILIPRAO SANGITA BCNO 14-11-2000 917378656640 Indian OPEN SEAT

270900795 592919
B SHREYANKA 
SHANKAR SHANKAR SHAILAJA U SCNO 28-08-2001 919449592963 Indian OPEN SEAT

280107585 592938
JESLIN MERIN 
BINU BINU DANIEL ANNAMMA BINU GNNO 05-04-2001 919447465677 Indian OPEN SEAT

411003246 592949 PRADEEPA R
RAMACHANDRAN 
 P KALAISELVI R BCNO 22-05-2002 918489019168 Indian OPEN SEAT

440100711 592952
MAHAK 
KUMARI

RAKESH KUMAR 
RAJA MANJU RANI SCNO 07-04-2000 917060718164 Indian OPEN SEAT
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200149649 592994 NITIN RAJ
RAVINDRA 
KUMAR DAS NEETA DAS GNNO 25-09-2000 919939354888 Indian OPEN SEAT

280912168 593019
HALA 
RASHEED M

ABDUL RASHEED 
M AYSHABI N V BCNO 09-02-1999 918301816436 Indian OPEN SEAT

410103776 593031 SULOKSHINI R RAMADURAI M VANITHA C SCNO 11-05-2002 919443782414 Indian OPEN SEAT

270223949 593035
SHREEPRIYA J 
V VENKATESH A PUSHPA KUMARI G BCNO 25-10-2000 919844096092 Indian OPEN SEAT

280902542 593076 SNEHA DILEEP
DILEEP KUMAR K 
N LINET LEEDIA GNNO 01-01-2000 919895086700 Indian OPEN SEAT

360406098 593183
RUDRA 
KANTA DASH

LALATENDU 
PRASAD DASH SASMITA DASH EWPH 02-11-2001 918895323400 Indian OPEN SEAT

411305328 593191
P RAM 
PRASATH K PITCHIAH P MUTHUMARI BCNO 02-09-2001 919442893099 Indian OPEN SEAT

150220919 593198
KUMAR 
MRINAL

MITHILESH 
KUMAR MANJU KUMAR GNNO 01-07-1988 917254926560 Indian OPEN SEAT

440704988 593217
ANSHIKA 
AGARWAL AMIT AGARWAL SHILPI AGARWAL GNNO 08-03-2001 917417717425 Indian OPEN SEAT

311400712 593293
MORE POORTI 
PARESH

MORE 
PARESHKUMAR 
SURYAKANT

SONAVANE SANDHYA 
SAKHARAM SCNO 26-11-2000

091993006834
2 Indian OPEN SEAT

170303069 593323
VIKRAM 
SINGOUR

KRISHNA KUMAR 
SINGOUR TRIVENI SINGOUR BCNO 24-02-1999 917722911188 Indian OPEN SEAT

280710413 593388 JISMI SAJU SAJU JOSEPH JINCY SAJU EWNO 16-08-2001 919951663592 Indian OPEN SEAT

220900629 593390

NILAK 
KANCHISHRI 
BHASKARRAO

BHASKARRAO 
NILAK PRIYA NILAK GNNO 30-12-2001 919723705293 Indian OPEN SEAT

270102472 593409
VINAYAK N 
GORABAL NAGAPPA MALA BCPH 30-05-2001 917406960206 Indian OPEN SEAT
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441000086 593447 ANAM JAWED KISHWER JAWED MEHAR JAWED GNNO 15-02-1999 918383808905 Indian OPEN SEAT

270703095 593476 ZIYA FATHIMA
ABDUL HAMEED 
P M NASEEMA MATAGATE BCNO 26-09-2001 919686931361 Indian OPEN SEAT

420114604 593491

ROSHANA 
FATIMA 
KHATOON

RASHEED ALI 
KHAN

FARINA HUSSAIN 
KHATOON GNNO 12-10-1999 916305836723 Indian OPEN SEAT

380102234 593492 RAJVIR SINGH RANJIT SINGH RASHPAL KAUR SCNO 20-04-2002 917355920275 Indian OPEN SEAT

270242379 593498 SINCHANA S R RAMESH S J SHANTHA K SCNO 28-01-2001 919677085999 Indian OPEN SEAT

390345133 593503
KANCHAN 
SARVA MUNNA LAL SUSHMA SCNO 05-10-2001 919602788199 Indian OPEN SEAT

410111035 593525 SUBA SHREE J JEGADEESAN R UMA MAHESWARI J BCNO 07-06-2002 918012575225 Indian OPEN SEAT
130101122 593569 YANIAK ERU TAGA ERU YARIO ERU STNO 23-11-1997 916909607541 Indian OPEN SEAT

450202952 593588
SHIWANG 
PANDEY

SATISH CHANDRA 
PANDEY JAYA PANDEY EWNO 04-03-2000 919536679585 Indian OPEN SEAT

230200597 593598 TAMANNA RAKESH JAI SHREE BCNO 01-10-2000 919518634953 Indian OPEN SEAT

200151252 593619
SHIVANI 
JAYANT JAIPAL SINGH REENA RAI SCNO 30-08-1999 919971761922 Indian OPEN SEAT

230101204 593620 RIYA PHILIP PHILIP P M SHEEBA PHILIP GNNO 04-07-2001 919871592401 Indian OPEN SEAT

360414683 593689

SUSHRI 
MRIDUHASINI 
PRADHAN

SUSHANTA 
KUMAR PRADHAN TAPASWINI PRADHAN BCNO 14-07-1999 918763978870 Indian OPEN SEAT

370103059 593703 RAJESWARI A S ARUNAGIRI M ANNAKODI SCNO 25-06-1999 918608937646 Indian OPEN SEAT

150238084 593706
URUSHA 
SHABBIR SHABBIR ALAM RIZWANA BEGUM EWNO 25-06-1998 919934043841 Indian OPEN SEAT

270802735 593768
SUMAIYA 
IRAM

ZAKIR HUSAIN 
DHINDA FATHIMA LAILA BCNO 07-03-2001 919986368836 Indian OPEN SEAT
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310903131 593777

PATANKAR 
FATIMA 
IMTIYAJ

PATANKAR 
IMTIYAJ YAKUB

PATANKAR JARINA 
IMTIYAJ GNNO 10-03-2001 919370551964 Indian OPEN SEAT

120513143 593791 KATTI AKHILA
KATTI 
NAGESWARA RAO KATTI YESAMMA SCNO 24-01-2002 918801135459 Indian OPEN SEAT

311501821 593832
YASH SHIVAJI 
DOMBALE SHIVAJI KALPANA BCNO 01-04-2001 918888336690 Indian OPEN SEAT

311406826 593836

OMKAR 
NARESH 
SHELAKE

NARESH 
BABURAO 
SHELAKE

RESHMA NARESH 
SHELAKE BCNO 27-12-2001 919822011077 Indian OPEN SEAT

330103387 593837
NANGSHANBO
K WAHLANG

PRONING 
NONGDHAR ALMARIAN WAHLANG STNO 11-11-2000 919856005014 Indian OPEN SEAT

280103159 593856
JESIN 
MARIAM JOHN

SHIBU JOHN 
MATHEW JAIMOL VARGHESE GNNO 25-06-2001 919633455667 Indian OPEN SEAT

170102946 593878
MEDHA 
SHRIVASTAVA

OMKAR LAL 
SHRIVASTAVA SUMITA SHRIVASTAVA GNNO 25-09-2000 919425243656 Indian OPEN SEAT

160109552 593882 DIYA HANS PARMOD HANS KIRAN HANS GNNO 09-08-2001 919463205740 Indian OPEN SEAT

311021974 593891
YADAV SNEHA 
RAMSUBHASH

RAMSUBHASH 
YADAV POONAM YADAV GNNO 02-11-1999 919970232142 Indian OPEN SEAT

270803045 593892 THANUJA H N NAGARAJU B VASANTHA STNO 09-01-2002 919342233316 Indian OPEN SEAT

420109509 593897

JANGALLA 
VENKATA SAI 
KIRAN

JANGALLA RAJ 
KUMAR JANGALLA SHARADHA SCNO 09-10-1999 917799166220 Indian OPEN SEAT
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310414750 593904
TANVI 
NATHANI

GAUTAM 
NATHANI VANDANA NATHANI EWNO 01-07-2001 919834458486 Indian OPEN SEAT

420124963 593921
KINDIDODDI 
NAVEEN

KINDIDODDI 
THIPPAPPA KINDIDODDI YASHODA SCNO 14-07-2002 919959471119 Indian OPEN SEAT

200101346 593955
HARSHITA 
YADAV

MAHAVIR 
PRASAD YADAV MEENA YADAV BCNO 21-10-2000 918750020070 Indian OPEN SEAT

440821687 593958
AJMAL 
AHMAD KHAN

AQBAL AHMAD 
KHAN VERSIA KHAN EWNO 10-01-1999 919115091931 Indian OPEN SEAT

120204157 593960
SUGALI 
RUCHITHA S KRISTAPPA M GANGAMMA STNO 04-03-2002 918500491111 Indian OPEN SEAT

310416394 593963
PRANAV R 
BORIKAR

RAJENDRA G 
BORIKAR CHAITALI BORIKAR EWNO 07-03-1998 918329915672 Indian OPEN SEAT

140100223 593975
JURIKH 
BURAGOHAIN

NITUL 
BURAGOHAIN JAYANTI BURAGOHAIN BCNO 03-08-2001 918473954500 Indian OPEN SEAT

120104883 593980

BANAVATHU 
DURGA SAI 
PRASAD NAIK

BANAVATHU 
VENKATESWARA 
NAIK BANAVATHU ARUNA STNO 30-06-2002 918555088509 Indian OPEN SEAT

220103984 594000
BANG NEHA 
SHRI VALLABH

BANG SHRI 
VALLABH 
RADHAKISHAN

BANG KUSUM SHRI 
VALLABH GNNO 14-08-2000 919377898409 Indian OPEN SEAT

270235726 594004 NIVEDITHA G GOVINDARAJ S SAVITHRI A SCNO 29-09-2001 918660548663 Indian OPEN SEAT

390103411 594048 VIDHI JAIN
SANJEEV KUMAR 
BAKLIWAL SEEMA JAIN GNNO 08-09-2001 919214943280 Indian OPEN SEAT

230103882 594061 AARTI RAWAT
RAJKUMAR 
RAWAT GEETA RAWAT BCNO 01-01-2000 919999199004 Indian OPEN SEAT

410602751 594092
VIJAYABARATH
I V

VIJAYAKARUPPU 
A BHARATHAMANI P SCNO 19-05-2002 919443829408 Indian OPEN SEAT

281115829 594138 ARATHI B R REGHUKUMAR K BEENAKUMARI S BCNO 04-06-2001 919447067557 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270708447 594149
JENISH GLORY 
TAURO GILBERT TAURO

THERESA JESINTHA 
TAURO BCNO 20-07-2001 919901346013 Indian OPEN SEAT

270710132 594164 SANKETH A
SURYANARAYANA 
 BHAT A RAJESHWARI BHAT GNNO 06-02-2001 919663629877 Indian OPEN SEAT

150210277 594166
GANGA NATH 
THAKUR

PAWAN KUMAR 
THAKUR MINA DEVI BCNO 05-03-1998 917635054987 Indian OPEN SEAT

440903396 594199
NANDINI 
MITTAL

MANOJ KUMAR 
MITTAL POOJA MITTAL GNNO 19-03-2002 919897047831 Indian OPEN SEAT

130101854 594200
GEYANG 
PERME MAKTEM PERME PIMI TATO STNO 01-03-2001 919612308126 Indian OPEN SEAT

420114961 594206
HARSHITHA 
UDDARAJU

SURESH KUMAR 
UDDARAJU KAVITHA UDDARAJU GNNO 06-03-2001 917330711775 Indian OPEN SEAT

410208820 594239 RAMYA H
HENRY AROKEA 
RAJ S G JOHNNY STELLA J BCNO 10-11-2001 919442917070 Indian OPEN SEAT

160113359 594318 PREETI DAHIYA DHARAMVEER SUSHILA DEVI SCNO 18-08-1999 917507778473 Indian OPEN SEAT

311209003 594324

RATHOD 
SHRIKANT 
RAMPRASAD

RAMPRASAD 
DEVISING 
RATHOD BINDUTAI BCNO 04-09-1999 919359538678 Indian OPEN SEAT

270236687 594347
VARALAKSHMI 
 R RAJIV BHONSLE L DEEPU BHONSLE Y GNNO 07-01-2001 917348920217 Indian OPEN SEAT

420100194 594369 SANA FATIMA
MOHAMMED 
FEROZ AHMED AMINA AFROZ BCNO 08-11-2001 919100179188 Indian OPEN SEAT

200119261 594406
YATHARTH 
DHINGRA RAKESH DHINGRA RAJNI DHINGRA EWNO 20-03-2001 919953845493 Indian OPEN SEAT

270222629 594444 SHALINI C G
GOPALA KRISHNA 
THILAK C S MANJULA G C SCNO 08-07-2001 919513125629 Indian OPEN SEAT

Page 6516 of 7016



LIST FOR EIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR STRAY VACANCY UG 2019 (OPEN SEAT)
Rollno Rank Name FatherName MotherName CandCat Dob mobileNo Nationality AppliedCounselling

310300285 594544

ADITYA 
RAVINDRA 
PAWAR RAVINDRA SARITA BCNO 13-11-1999 919921129528 Indian OPEN SEAT

270811351 594576
AMITHKUMAR 
K S SHIVAKUMAR N KAVITHA H D BCNO 02-01-2002 917760733869 Indian OPEN SEAT

440812633 594592 AKASH SINGH KULDEEP SINGH SANTI DEVI BCNO 30-05-1999 919571330184 Indian OPEN SEAT

200117409 594625
MISHITA 
CHAWLA SANJEEV CHAWLA SUMITA CHAWLA GNNO 13-04-2001 919811036598 Indian OPEN SEAT

270214556 594688

BLESSY 
HANNAH 
JOSEPH

DAVID JOSEPH 
GANDHI CHITRA JOSEPH GNNO 09-04-2001 919740844485 NRI OPEN SEAT

390511110 594714 HARSHITA JAIN
MUKESH KUMAR 
JAIN SUNITA JAIN GNNO 08-08-2001 919461613650 Indian OPEN SEAT

390500827 594747
TWINKLE 
SHETTY GUNAKAR REVATI GNNO 10-03-2001 918169128155 Indian OPEN SEAT

441107810 594763 MALVIKA ANIL KUMAR MALTI DEVI SCNO 21-08-2000 919795194059 Indian OPEN SEAT

420113937 594796
MUNAZZA 
MUQTHAR

MD MUQTHAR 
AHMED SYEDUNNISA BCNO 31-10-2001 917036801488 Indian OPEN SEAT

440807754 594826
GUPTA 
SANSKRITI

RAJESH KUMAR 
GUPTA AMITA GUPTA GNNO 23-02-2000 919026995266 Indian OPEN SEAT

150243657 594853 AASTHA RAJ
MANOJ KUMAR 
GUPTA REKHA GUPTA BCNO 15-12-2001 917004326910 NRI OPEN SEAT

311104338 594892
AYAN MADAN 
SAHA MADAN SAHA BARNALI EWNO 28-05-2000 919511869273 Indian OPEN SEAT

360408723 594962
GAUTAM 
BINDHANI

PRAMOD KUMAR 
BINDHANI

SHAKUNTALA 
BINDHANI STNO 02-09-2002 919937551444 Indian OPEN SEAT

270802601 595026 TARANUM S SYED AMEIN YASMEEN TAJ BCNO 07-09-1999 919986055436 Indian OPEN SEAT
410605246 595031 ROSHNIKA R RAJU SAIT G M VAISHALI EWNO 13-12-2001 918825500433 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270224634 595088

G T 
PRIYADARSHA
N

G 
THAYUMANAVAN MALA T BCNO 21-08-2001 919591914057 Indian OPEN SEAT

230201117 595091 KANCHAN
CHAMAN JIT 
KUMAR BABITA EWNO 22-12-1999 919991230597 Indian OPEN SEAT

311012575 595107

JADHAV 
APURVA 
VINAYAK VINAYAK MANASI SCNO 18-12-2001 919969662835 Indian OPEN SEAT

410301476 595113 VIGNESH S SRIDHAR N JOTHILAKSHMI V BCNO 20-03-2002 917598309465 Indian OPEN SEAT

270513497 595117
POORNIMA 
NAIK SHANTU LAMANI JANKI SCNO 21-07-1993 919535593897 Indian OPEN SEAT

411407509 595166 VASANTHI A ARUNAGIRI T ESWARI A BCNO 23-12-1996 919500271441 Indian OPEN SEAT

420129782 595173
SYED 
MAQSOOD SYED MAHABOOB ASHA BEGUM EWNO 04-03-2001 919908521817 Indian OPEN SEAT

380500427 595254 VIKAS MALKHAN KAMLESH DEVI SCNO 04-07-2001
802998020280
29 Indian OPEN SEAT

411306967 595263 MUNIASAMY MURUGAN SELVI STNO 09-02-2002 917708803958 Indian OPEN SEAT

230200532 595331 YOGESH GURI PAWAN KUMAR SHAKUNTLA BCNO 08-06-2001
006990345690
87 Indian OPEN SEAT

390316783 595348
MRINAL 
KUMAR

SHRINARAYAN 
PARIHAR DEEPSHIKHA GNNO 26-09-1999 918294165152 Indian OPEN SEAT

311808381 595374
BADE JOTSNA 
ARUN ARUN ASHWINI BCNO 30-11-2000 918793570213 Indian OPEN SEAT

150214238 595434
ANUPAM JOEL 
HANSDA LUKA HANSDA SONIA MURMU STNO 13-04-2001 19334272469 Indian OPEN SEAT

410109188 595439
RUPA 
VAISHNAVI R RAGAVAN A SAKTHI VENI R BCNO 12-04-2002 919655509256 Indian OPEN SEAT

420114439 595449
SHRISHTI 
PRASAD JAG PRASAD GUDDIYA PRASAD SCNO 27-03-2001 919573764064 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270204275 595461 BHUMIKA H N
NANDEESHAPPA 
H USHADEVI B S BCNO 12-05-2001 919535124155 Indian OPEN SEAT

310409896 595487
SHAIKH 
RIZWAN RIYAZ RIYAZ LUBNA GNNO 13-10-1999 918530983456 Indian OPEN SEAT

200128603 595509 PAWAN VEER SINGH RAJWATI SCNO 21-09-1998 919810879037 Indian OPEN SEAT
410121741 595517 THIREKHA M MAHENDIRAN SHARMILA SCNO 25-08-2001 919445019760 Indian OPEN SEAT
281115515 595539 VIMITH V VIJAYAKUMAR AMBIKA SCNO 10-01-1995 917012591124 Indian OPEN SEAT

410703402 595550
KEVIN 
KENNADY R V

N RICHARD 
KENNADY J VIJEE KENNADY BCNO 01-01-2002 918903245422 Indian OPEN SEAT

281114096 595653 SONU A B ANILKUMAR K BEENA S BCNO 26-05-2001 919495627487 Indian OPEN SEAT

410121390 595670
S JAHAN 
KUMAAR

R SENDHIL 
KUMAR J JOHNSI GNANAM SCNO 23-07-2002 919600036399 Indian OPEN SEAT

390315866 595674
RINKU 
KANWAR LAXMAN SINGH SUMITRA KANWAR GNNO 03-10-1997 919667204007 Indian OPEN SEAT

420120905 595732
TIMIRI USHA 
SREE TIMIRI RAMESH TIMIRI PADMINI BCNO 24-06-2002 918500855621 Indian OPEN SEAT

270103445 595767
AKSHAT 
GANDHADE ATUL ARCHANA GNNO 25-07-2001 919341110495 Indian OPEN SEAT

440208885 595784 SHAHEEN BABBU MARIYAM BCNO 30-06-1996 917705975603 Indian OPEN SEAT

311004442 595802

ANIKET 
ASHOK 
KHARATMOL ASHOK SANGITA SCNO 25-01-2002 919594432486 Indian OPEN SEAT

441000895 595831
AMISHA 
GUPTA

BIKASH PRASAD 
GUPTA SWETA RANI GUPTA GNNO 11-01-2001 919971033492 Indian OPEN SEAT

270701926 595857
GOUTAM S 
POL SANJAY SHASHIKALA SCNO 19-04-2001 919980443578 Indian OPEN SEAT

411201353 595879

SAJIDA 
SELVAM RAFI 
AHAMED RAFI AHAMED SAHAR BANU BCNO 13-06-2001 919842633802 Indian OPEN SEAT
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281103699 595884
APARNA MOL 
P L PUSHPAKUMAR J LATHA T SCNO 12-09-2000 918086348621 Indian OPEN SEAT

270510696 595900
RAIGOND 
PALLAVI SHARANAPPA GEETADEVI STNO 01-12-2000 919901421570 Indian OPEN SEAT

200122460 595937 ANJALI DEEPAK KUMAR LAXMI DEVI SCNO 19-05-2001 918860107168 Indian OPEN SEAT
200133773 595952 ASHI SINGH RAJ SINGH ANITA SINGH GNNO 21-11-2001 919210379099 Indian OPEN SEAT

270242329 595988
MUHAMMED 
TAYYIB MOYEEN J K M MUMTAZ BCNO 17-08-2001 917406126798 Indian OPEN SEAT

440400782 596018 MUKUL YADAV
MUNNU LAL 
YADAV MALTI YADAV BCNO 25-04-2002 08587823248 Indian OPEN SEAT

440400549 596042
ANSHIKA 
SINGH RAKESH KUMAR ANITA DEVI SCNO 20-04-2000 917060842964 Indian OPEN SEAT

390309073 596050

RAHUL 
KUMAR 
GUPTA

RAJESH KUMAR 
GUPTA USHA DEVI BCNO 06-03-2001 919358311767 Indian OPEN SEAT

150228563 596077 AYUSH KUMAR PANKAJ KUMAR GITA DEVI BCNO 05-09-2002 917004103721 Indian OPEN SEAT
270211916 596085 TEJASWINI C CHALVARAJ C NIRMALA C SCNO 17-01-2001 919845695781 Indian OPEN SEAT

280706474 596102
MERIN 
MATHEW MATHEW M S LEELAMMA BCNO 01-04-2000 919544330389 Indian OPEN SEAT

311022066 596110 ANIRUDHA SUBHASH URMILA SCNO 22-11-2001 918779887038 Indian OPEN SEAT
160110989 596138 DIVANSHU SATISH KUMAR CHINTA DEVI GNNO 04-04-1999 918053050241 Indian OPEN SEAT

440503800 596146
ABHISHEK 
KUMAR ROHIT PRASAD JIWATI DEVI SCNO 14-04-2002 917523883170 Indian OPEN SEAT

120516196 596198
MAGHAM 
JAHNAVI

MAGHAM 
KOTESWARA RAO MAGHAM SARADA BCNO 27-09-2001 919866343385 Indian OPEN SEAT

430103163 596217
AMAN 
DEBNATH PIJUSH DEBNATH GOURI DEBNATH BCNO 26-12-2000 917629056301 Indian OPEN SEAT

270218761 596226

MAHEKAI 
MUSKAN 
KHANAM BASHA KHAN JABEEN TAJ BCNO 10-10-2000 919986052120 Indian OPEN SEAT
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380501644 596229 LOVISH SANJEEV KUMAR RITU RANI EWNO 26-12-2001 918708588794 Indian OPEN SEAT

410905398 596243 VIVEGAA M V
VENKATESHKUMA
R M S VISALAKSHI C GNNO 06-11-2001 917825984844 Indian OPEN SEAT

460820759 596268 ADRIJA SAHA
SANKAR KUMAR 
SAHA ANURADHA SAHA BCNO 08-08-2000 919635757664 Indian OPEN SEAT

410911648 596292
THAMILARASH
AN B

BHUVANESWARA
N K M V BUVANESWARI M BCNO 14-03-2001 919543210156 Indian OPEN SEAT

311117565 596295

ISHITA 
DEVENDRA 
SIRSIKAR

DEVENDRA 
CHINDHUJI 
SIRSIKAR

MADHURI DEVENDRA 
SIRSIKAR BCNO 09-10-2000 919527025372 Indian OPEN SEAT

210104379 596300

PRATIKSHA 
DEVANAND 
GAONKAR

DEVANAND 
GAONKAR DIKSHA GAONKAR GNNO 13-04-2000 918975459792 Indian OPEN SEAT

411002238 596310
GNANASANKA
RI GNANANATHAN KARPAGAM SCNO 09-02-2000 918300191978 Indian OPEN SEAT

390323452 596341
MYOTISHNA 
SINGH SUSHIL SINGH SANGEETA SINGH SCNO 13-08-1999 917615931034 Indian OPEN SEAT

460819310 596349
RAJARSHI 
MANDAL

RAJENDRANATH 
MANDAL CHANDANA MANDAL SCNO 17-09-1998 918910048370 Indian OPEN SEAT

460901897 596384
LINGEE 
TAMANG

PRAVAKER 
TAMANG MARYADA TAMANG STNO 03-06-1999

033182509903
31 Indian OPEN SEAT

390362106 596401
DHARMENDRA 
 YADAV

GULAB CHAND 
YADAV PREM DEVI BCPH 01-07-2001 919667557311 Indian OPEN SEAT

360415822 596405
MISHALIN 
DASH

LAXMI NARAYAN 
DASH MEENAKSHI DASH GNNO 15-03-2002 917008272689 Indian OPEN SEAT

311015238 596444
PAWASKAR 
SHREYA RAJAN

RAJAN 
PAWASKAR CHITRA PAWASKAR BCNO 02-08-2000 917498183528 Indian OPEN SEAT

440400853 596453
SARVESH 
KUMAR SINGH

DEVENDRA 
KUMAR SINGH BHANUMATI SINGH GNNO 09-09-2000

876989207787
69 Indian OPEN SEAT
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410116460 596455 MIZBAH SYED
SYED SULTAN 
IBRAHIM MUBINA SYED BCNO 29-07-2001 918056288099 Indian OPEN SEAT

280302923 596468 SWETHA P
MELODAN 
PADMANABHAN PUTHUSSERY REETHA GNNO 26-06-2000 918547500713 Indian OPEN SEAT

311020136 596495 ANJALI SONAR RANJIT SONAR TARADEVI SONAR BCNO 18-06-1999 917715843440 Indian OPEN SEAT

390603162 596511
CHETNA 
SHARMA

SANJAY KUMAR 
SHARMA LAXMI SHARMA GNNO 15-12-2002 919414927326 Indian OPEN SEAT

420500907 596516
MADDELA 
MADHURIMA

MADDELA 
SRINIVAS RAO MADDELA RAJITHA SCNO 09-05-2001 917093221780 Indian OPEN SEAT

420113415 596521
SUNKARI 
SRAVANI RAMESH SWAROOPA SCNO 07-08-2001 918978316197 Indian OPEN SEAT

390514071 596523
KASHISH 
SWARNKAR

MANOJ 
SWARNKAR SHEETAL SWARNKAR BCNO 20-10-2000 919358645148 Indian OPEN SEAT

260201455 596524
ASHISH 
DEVESH ASHOK KUMAR SADHANA KUMARI GNNO 06-06-1999 918210151613 Indian OPEN SEAT

270241345 596558

YUKTHI 
KALPANA 
MURALIDHAR
A H MURALIDHARA M KALPANA STNO 11-01-2002 919686224370 Indian OPEN SEAT

300304983 596576 ANJALI NAYAK
SAMMAIAH 
NAYAK SANDHYA NAYAK STNO 23-06-1999 918827464463 Indian OPEN SEAT

311508906 596578

GOTARNE 
ABHINAV 
GOTARNE

GANGADHAR 
GOTARNE REKHA SCNO 01-07-2001 918796843393 Indian OPEN SEAT

460103840 596586
SWAPNAMOY 
CHOWDHURY

SHIB 
CHOWDHURY KRISHNA CHOWDHURY SCNO 28-03-2001 916291071178 Indian OPEN SEAT

160104261 596595 ARSHIA JINDAL VISHNU JINDAL ANSHU JINDAL GNNO 05-02-2001 919815065805 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420121364 596604

REVATI 
PRAKASH 
SHINDE

PRAKASH 
GANGARAM 
SHINDE RUPALI SHINDE GNNO 06-06-1999 918329222538 Indian OPEN SEAT

390304438 596606

AAYUSH 
KUMAR 
MEENA

SHRAWAN LAL 
MEENA BEENA KUMARI STNO 10-02-2001 917568223010 Indian OPEN SEAT

300106554 596616 KHUSHI MALI
AJAY KUMAR 
MALI MEENA MALI BCNO 31-03-2000 917692976542 Indian OPEN SEAT

120505649 596619

NALLAM 
LAKSHMI 
SAHITYA

NALLAM SATISH 
BABU

NALLAM SATYA 
SYAMALA GNNO 11-05-2002 919666379291 Indian OPEN SEAT

270222192 596644 ANKITA SINGH AKHILESH SINGH RANJU SINGH GNNO 05-02-2001 917559179002 Indian OPEN SEAT

390403058 596652
NISCHAL 
SHARMA

PREM SUKH 
SHARMA INDIRA SHARMA BCNO 03-05-1999 919461125537 Indian OPEN SEAT

310409026 596670

HANWATE 
JAYA 
YASHWANT YASHWANT MANJIRA SCNO 31-08-2001 919075578986 Indian OPEN SEAT

410109106 596673 KANISHKA D DURAIRAJ E KANAGAVALLI A SCNO 16-05-1998 918778207588 Indian OPEN SEAT

311020219 596694

MAHAVARKAR 
 DAKSHAJA 
NAGENDRA NAGENDRA LAXMI SCNO 24-06-2000 918850667899 Indian OPEN SEAT

120104110 596703
RAMAVATHU 
SAILAJA BAI

RAMAVATHU 
SIVA NAIK

RAMAVATHU 
SIVAMMA BAI STNO 20-06-2001 919573193215 Indian OPEN SEAT

270244217 596746
PRAVEENA 
RAJAN P

R PALANIVEL 
RAJAN P CHANDRAKALA BCNO 19-11-2001 919945673376 Indian OPEN SEAT

150233078 596798
JOSHI BHARTI 
SINGH

BIBHUTI PRASAD 
SINGH PRABHA DEVI STNO 14-08-1997 918409934130 Indian OPEN SEAT

300200994 596803
VARNIKA 
NIGAM HEMANT NIGAM JAYA NIGAM GNNO 04-08-2001 919300376432 Indian OPEN SEAT
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440504711 596815
RISHAV 
KUMAR SINGH

RAJ MOHAN 
SINGH POONAM SINGH BCNO 04-08-2000 919559112731 Indian OPEN SEAT

311201632 596821

MOHD 
SHAYAN 
QURESHI

MOHD ZAKI 
QURESHI SAJEDA TARANNUM BCNO 08-10-1999 919970772531 Indian OPEN SEAT

200141526 596834 GORJA GABA RAKESH GABA REENA GABA GNNO 06-03-2001 919310868884 Indian OPEN SEAT

410211783 596848 AKSHAYA S
SOUNDARARAJAN 
 P SANTHI M SCNO 12-07-2001 919442984334 Indian OPEN SEAT

410612261 596875

AHAMED FAIZ 
ALI ZUBEIDAA 
FATHIMA AHAMED FAIZ ALI KHURRATH FATHIMA GNNO 06-10-2000 919384901467 NRI OPEN SEAT

270230200 596879 VINAY S
SRIKANTH 
HOSANNA L MAMATHA M BCNO 13-08-2001 918951446829 Indian OPEN SEAT

280104320 596893 NOORA N NOUSHAD NEZLI BCNO 12-04-2001 919847419827 Indian OPEN SEAT

311807867 596910
DAMODARE 
SALONI SUJAY SUJAY ARCHANA BCNO 13-01-2002 917506308880 Indian OPEN SEAT

420201334 596942
JAMPALA 
MADHURI

JAMPALA 
VIJAYKUMAR JAMPALA PADMA BCNO 23-12-1999 919502900943 Indian OPEN SEAT

200137102 596946 SIMRAN TOOR
SANDEEP SINGH 
TOOR AMANDEEP TOOR GNNO 17-12-2000 919312252649 Indian OPEN SEAT

281108766 596977 ASHWINI C CHANDRABABU S KUSUMAM K S GNNO 31-08-2001 919446181759 Indian OPEN SEAT

410900073 596993 SANDHIYA P
PARANTHAMAN 
M ABIRAMI P BCNO 12-04-2002 919994783999 Indian OPEN SEAT

390101481 597000 ISHA KOHLI
DHARMENDRA 
KOHLI ANITA KOHLI GNNO 05-02-1998 918107869777 Indian OPEN SEAT

120602581 597013
AMRIT 
TRIPATHI

VIMAL MOHAN 
TRIPATHI LATE USHA TRIPATHI GNNO 01-09-2000 917908420351 Indian OPEN SEAT
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410900167 597020 JEEVAN S SAKTHIKUMAR C MUTHULAKSHMI S BCNO 15-06-2002 918903737150 Indian OPEN SEAT
440829404 597051 SARA KHAN WASIULLAH KHURSHEED JAHAN GNNO 28-08-2000 919517312009 Indian OPEN SEAT

310911118 597055

QURESHI 
AAWEZ 
MUSTAFA MUSTAFA SUMAYYA BCNO 06-09-2001 917020550233 Indian OPEN SEAT

170300886 597079
ANAND 
KESHARWANI

SHYAM 
KESHARWANI SUMAN KESHARWANI GNNO 12-11-1999 918619700466 Indian OPEN SEAT

210103947 597105

DIGANTA 
AJAY SHET 
PARKAR

AJAY VASUDEV 
GOPI SHET 
PARKAR

KUNDA AJAY SHET 
PARKAR GNNO 04-09-2001 917666863419 Indian OPEN SEAT

390310176 597107 ARSHIYA KHAN MURAD HUSSAIN SAYERA BANO BCNO 12-06-1999 919829330232 Indian OPEN SEAT

120202762 597114 A SAIKRISHNA A KRISHNAIAH A LAXMI SCNO 05-04-2002 918639149711 Indian OPEN SEAT

130102173 597201
NGURI 
YALUNG NGURI PATE NGURI YATUNG STNO 19-10-2000 919366140923 Indian OPEN SEAT

281113292 597214
ABIGAIL M 
MANOJ MANOJ M PHILIP NIMI MANOJ BCNO 24-06-2001 919497011236 Indian OPEN SEAT

410115172 597241
SANJITHA 
MANIVANNAN

MANIVANNAN 
DHANAPAL SUMATHI BCNO 06-06-2002 919884323638 Indian OPEN SEAT

410703505 597305
RAMITH 
SAMUEL R F

RAJU MONY 
KUMAR K FEMILIN JEBA J BCNO 24-01-2001 919442572173 Indian OPEN SEAT

120505655 597312

DOMMETI 
BANDI RAJ 
BHUSHAN

DOMMETI 
NAGARAJU DOMMETI NIRMALA BCNO 23-03-2001 917288835475 Indian OPEN SEAT

450200613 597327
DIVYAKSHI 
MEHRA PURAN MEHRA KAMLA MEHRA GNNO 26-02-2002 919756547728 Indian OPEN SEAT

380302117 597343 AYUSH SEKHRI RAJESH KUMAR MEENAKSHI GNNO 30-01-2001 918427549547 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120510381 597346
ANNAVARAPU 
SAI YOGESH

ANNAVARAPU 
RAMAYOGAIAH

ANNAVARAPU V 
NAGENDRAMANI BCNO 14-07-2000 919949136025 Indian OPEN SEAT

311000166 597368

PALANDE 
KRUTIKA 
SANJAY SANJAY MINAL GNNO 30-12-2001 918291753512 Indian OPEN SEAT

460902013 597387
SATAAKSHI 
SHRESTHA

DHRUBA RAJ 
SHRESTHA SUSHMA SHRESTHA GNNO 26-10-2000 919434496975 Indian OPEN SEAT

280403413 597407
NADA 
HALEEMA

NOUSHAD 
KIZHAKKEYIL AYISHA NOUSHAD BCNO 14-05-2001 919544082595 Indian OPEN SEAT

440506297 597410
YASMEEN 
KHAN

SHAMSHAD 
AHMAD KHAN ABIDA KHATOON EWNO 01-08-2001 919580379721 Indian OPEN SEAT

270502183 597451
ANANYA 
ZENDE SOMNING ZENDE REKHADEVI ZENDE SCNO 24-05-2001 917760824806 Indian OPEN SEAT

260304010 597471
ANANYA 
KUMARI MAHESH LAL BINDU KUMARI SCNO 27-06-2001 918210331884 Indian OPEN SEAT

270500117 597485
HAJEERA 
ANWAR

SYED MEER 
ANWAR ZEENATH BCNO 07-03-2001 918123841997 Indian OPEN SEAT

270106101 597519
GOURAVVA S 
JUNJARAWAD SHIVABASU MALLAVVA BCNO 15-07-2000

495499454413
44 Indian OPEN SEAT

200119374 597531
RAGHAVI 
RANA SUNIL RANA RITU VERMA BCNO 20-09-2001 919311764050 Indian OPEN SEAT

220110210 597541

MODI 
DHWANIBEN 
DINESHCHAND
RA

MODI 
DINESHCHANDRA

MANISHABEN 
DINESHCHANDRA 
MODI BCNO 26-06-2002 919924367413 Indian OPEN SEAT

460100527 597543 VIDYA SAH PRADEEP KR SAH ANITA SAH STNO 11-03-2001 919681444224 Indian OPEN SEAT

200147245 597562
JIGYASHA 
KUMARI

SHIV SHANKER 
PRASAD RUBY DEVI GNNO 11-07-1999 919811283281 Indian OPEN SEAT
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220809077 597567

MAKVANA 
CHIRAG 
SHANTILAL SHANTILAL TEJALBEN BCNO 30-10-2001 919924538934 Indian OPEN SEAT

270307782 597589 CHITRA BAI P
PARAMESWARA 
NAIK NEELA BAI T SCNO 14-07-2001 919449866184 Indian OPEN SEAT

300201404 597591
PRAGATI 
PRADHAN

DEVCHARAN 
PRADHAN ROJALIA PRADHAN STNO 07-08-1999 918982668343 Indian OPEN SEAT

270307447 597596 PRIYANKA M
MANIVASAGAM 
M RAMAH BCNO 26-10-2000 919448467769 Indian OPEN SEAT

360504368 597602
AVIPSA 
MAHAPATRA

MANORANJAN 
MAHAPATRA ARATIPRAVA SAHU BCNO 26-09-2001 919437964226 Indian OPEN SEAT

130102300 597654
DUMBI 
JONNOM KADUM JONNOM YARI TATAK JONNOM STNO 26-03-2001 919435508223 Indian OPEN SEAT

120500677 597657
KAREM 
MRUDHULA KAREM LENIN KAREM SYAMALA SCNO 11-03-2002 919989643924 Indian OPEN SEAT

170100135 597658
NEHA 
SHARMA SANJAY SHARMA KIRAN SHARMA GNNO 09-04-1996 918962159093 Indian OPEN SEAT

390307082 597660
AAYUSHI 
MAHESHWARI

SUMIT 
MAHESHWARI ARTI MAHESHWARI GNNO 25-12-2001 918560933804 Indian OPEN SEAT

311309398 597678

DUMBARE 
GAURAV 
NAVNATH NAVNATH SANGITA BCNO 06-07-2000 919021468711 Indian OPEN SEAT

120512480 597682
THUMMALAPE
NTA SAI LIKITH

THUMMALAPENT
A JANAKI RAM

THUMMALAPENTA 
PRAVEENA GNNO 12-05-2002 919848497388 Indian OPEN SEAT

140206318 597683 ANI PRASAD
PRABHU NATH 
PRASAD PUNAM PRASAD BCNO 29-12-1999 917002960155 Indian OPEN SEAT

281209206 597744 SREEJITHA M P
JAYAPRAKASH M 
P SUNITHA A B BCNO 16-09-2000 919567142991 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280608315 597769
S RAKHI 
KRISHNAN

RADHA 
KRISHNAN PILLAI SHEELA R GNNO 20-09-1998 919961648236 Indian OPEN SEAT

150100936 597774
SANJEET 
KUMAR

RAM PRAVESH 
ROY MEENA DEVI BCNO 15-12-2001 917903623796 Indian OPEN SEAT

300300349 597808
PRASHANT 
CHOUDHARY

DEVKARAN 
CHODHARY LALITA CHOUDHARY STNO 11-07-2002 919098333900 Indian OPEN SEAT

281107099 597809
BHAVYA 
ANTONY ANTONY A LILLY CHANDRA SAJI BCNO 19-07-2001 918589948429 Indian OPEN SEAT

440403081 597817 ADIBA ANJUM
MOHAMMAD 
NAUSHAD SHABANA HAIDER BCNO 26-01-2001 919654229768 Indian OPEN SEAT

300104770 597848
PRACHIT 
MANDLOI

ONKARLAL 
MANDLOI SHOBHA MANDLOI STNO 02-01-1997 917898729052 Indian OPEN SEAT

281113907 597851 AKSHAYA B S BAIJU SUJITHA BCNO 08-09-1999 919400929437 Indian OPEN SEAT

420300370 597874
POLEBOINA 
BINDUSHA

POLEBOINA 
SATHYAMURTHY POLEBOINA SAVITHRI STNO 15-07-2000 917036867415 Indian OPEN SEAT

240104495 597898
ANKITA 
SHARMA ASHOK KUMAR SWEETY SHARMA STNO 05-11-2001 918580769837 Indian OPEN SEAT

270803334 597917
UMME 
HABEEBA AIJAZ PASHA M SALMA TAJ BCNO 10-07-2001 919738500720 Indian OPEN SEAT

200115997 597938
PARUL 
DHAMA DINESH CHANDER UPDESH BCNO 18-06-1998 919205769662 Indian OPEN SEAT

311015255 597995
ISHIKA SINGH 
PATEL P VIJAY SINGH P JYOTHI SINGH BCNO 08-07-2002 919082762887 Indian OPEN SEAT

120404380 598005
ERAGALI 
LAHARI

ERAGALI 
PARTHASARATHI DANDU SUNEETHA SCNO 13-10-2000 917780423831 Indian OPEN SEAT

120505619 598009
BALESALI 
HARINI B MALLIKARJUNA B SREE DEVI BCNO 10-05-2001 919441644191 Indian OPEN SEAT

360406998 598033 AMRITA JENA
ALOK KUMAR 
JENA SASMITA JENA GNNO 28-03-2001 917978971560 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420102445 598051 ANAM FATIMA
MOHAMMED 
MOUZAM JAFER ANWARI SULTANA BCNO 20-05-2001 916303517028 Indian OPEN SEAT

281205017 598103 ALBERT BAIJU BAIJU MOOKKEN JILLY BAIJU EWNO 24-09-1999 917994691990 Indian OPEN SEAT

450100226 598112 TANYA SODHI SURENDRA SODHI SONIA SODHI GNNO 10-11-2000 918126222404 Indian OPEN SEAT

441004005 598138
PRASANNTA 
TYAGI AMITABH TYAGI PARUL TYAGI GNNO 26-01-2001 919810719260 Indian OPEN SEAT

230206072 598195 SHREYA PAWAN KUMAR LEENA GNNO 26-12-2000 919812659935 Indian OPEN SEAT

450100278 598198
RAVEENA 
KRITHWAN

BRIJ MOHAN 
KRITHWAN REKHA DEVI SCNO 08-01-2000 919719562752 Indian OPEN SEAT

411303578 598200 ABINAYA K KANNAN C GOMATHY JEYA K BCNO 01-01-2002 919443507036 Indian OPEN SEAT

150100788 598208
RUSHDA 
SULTAN FIROZ SULTAN AFRAH JABEEN GNNO 16-11-1997 919135581661 Indian OPEN SEAT

280702197 598212 ARUN ALEX ALEX C JOY GEEMOL ALEX EWNO 10-06-2001 917356328285 Indian OPEN SEAT

460806057 598253
SOMDATTA 
MONDAL

MALAY BIJAN 
MONDAL SAGARIKA MONDAL SCNO 23-08-2001 919433338141 Indian OPEN SEAT

410608422 598268 S SUREKHA
G SURESH 
KANNAN GEETHA BCNO 05-05-2002 919787432425 Indian OPEN SEAT

430101076 598281
SRANG 
DEBBARMA

SUKESH 
DEBBARMA SUCHITRA DEBBARMA STNO 29-08-2000 918731023560 Indian OPEN SEAT

280804113 598348
ANASWARA K 
P SASI K P LISA E P SCNO 25-06-2002 919544297587 Indian OPEN SEAT

230204898 598351
TANYA 
MAHAJAN

DEEPAK 
MAHAJAN SHALLAJA GNNO 31-10-2001 919999899442 Indian OPEN SEAT

440815623 598357
VINAYAK 
RANJAN

KAMLENDRA 
RANJAN RAJNI SRIVASTAVA GNNO 04-04-2001 918416843935 Indian OPEN SEAT

230201397 598378
HARSH 
BATCHAS SANJAY KUMAR SAVITA DEVI BCNO 28-03-2002 919818217600 Indian OPEN SEAT

460801281 598380
AAYUSHI 
RAJEEV GUPTA RAJEEV GUPTA TINKU RAJEEV GUPTA GNNO 14-09-1997 919831145526 Indian OPEN SEAT
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220404292 598445

NEMA DHRUV 
CHANDRAKAN
TBHAI

CHANDRAKANTB
HAI BHAVANABEN BCNO 17-03-2001 919512387361 Indian OPEN SEAT

440905367 598455 ARISHA ADIL
MOHAMMAD 
ADIL KHAN GULSHABANA KHAN GNNO 30-12-1999 919548745498 Indian OPEN SEAT

200132954 598472
DEEPANKER 
GAUTAM KAILASH GAUTAM SAROJ SCNO 04-04-2000 918800237939 Indian OPEN SEAT

390314586 598487
ARTI 
SHAKYAWAR RAM RAJAN GEETA DEVI SCNO 16-03-2000 919950997185 Indian OPEN SEAT

311013071 598539 KRUSHA LALIT MITAL GNNO 09-10-2001 917738395187 Indian OPEN SEAT

410104195 598546

MUHAMMAD 
ABDUL 
GAFOOR

PULAVAN 
SHEIKUDUMAN 
ABDUL KAFOOR

RAHMATH BEEVI 
ABDUL KAFOOR BCNO 17-07-2001 918973611224 Indian OPEN SEAT

460102143 598557
SAOLINA 
MANDAL DILIP MANDAL SOMA MANDAL SCNO 26-01-2000 919163029814 Indian OPEN SEAT

340101380 598567
VANRAMLAW
MI ZOHMANGAIHA VANRAMMAWII STNO 21-04-2001 919774363659 Indian OPEN SEAT

411206742 598582 SHANMIGA G GOVINDARAJ J DHAMAYANTHI G BCNO 27-12-2002 917639994447 Indian OPEN SEAT
411407375 598595 NAVEEN A ANNIAPPAN S VASANTHI J BCNO 19-06-2002 919944906302 Indian OPEN SEAT

440401104 598600
PULKIT 
SHARMA

PREM PRAKASH 
SHARMA MAMTA SHARMA GNNO 12-12-1998 918802951480 Indian OPEN SEAT

460405279 598606 JOYDIP TUDU
MADHAB 
CHANDRA TUDU SAGARIKA TUDU STNO 12-12-1999 918001611622 Indian OPEN SEAT

450301299 598623
SHIVANI 
GAUTAM

RAGHUVEER 
SINGH ROSHNA RANI SCNO 28-12-1999 919818014306 Indian OPEN SEAT

441109907 598743
SWATI SINGH 
RAJPUT

BIPIN KUMAR 
SINGH PRATIMA SINGH GNNO 05-07-1999 919415897557 Indian OPEN SEAT

260308434 598745
SANSKAR 
PRASAD

AJAYENDRA 
KISHORE PRASAD MADHURI PRASAD GNNO 27-04-2001 919693555550 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311020169 598755

REGE 
KAUSTUBH 
VIKAS VIKAS NILIMA GNNO 31-12-2001 919969408088 Indian OPEN SEAT

270405509 598788

SANDESH 
BASAVARAJ 
HULLATTI BASAVARAJ RENUKA STNO 24-04-2001 918494881779 Indian OPEN SEAT

280309550 598837 MERLIN BABU BABU C P SHIJY P S GNNO 15-03-2001 919207309337 Indian OPEN SEAT

200125815 598938
ANISHA 
KANHAR

BABESWAR 
KANHAR SABITA MALLIK STNO 28-03-2000 919599150324 Indian OPEN SEAT

410120613 598948 S PAVITHRA K SAKTHIVEL S RAJESWARI SCNO 25-09-2001 919444782702 Indian OPEN SEAT
270229663 598992 ABHISHEK K KANTHAPPA D SHOBHA K BCNO 15-04-2002 919916220172 Indian OPEN SEAT

220200059 599041
DIVYARAJSINH 
P RAOL PRAKASHSINH VAISHALIBA GNNO 11-10-2000 919687777716 Indian OPEN SEAT

280609552 599063
SIVA 
NANDANA S AJAYAKUMAR J SREEREKHA B GNNO 27-06-2001 919497782299 Indian OPEN SEAT

270202062 599093 VEENA A ANANDKUMAR G NAGARATHNA BCNO 31-01-2002 919742845448 Indian OPEN SEAT

410600796 599132 VEDHAVYAS G

R 
GURUPARANKUM
AR G PADMAVATHY BCNO 02-06-2001 919942217171 Indian OPEN SEAT

410703034 599133
SHALIKA 
VIBISHA K KANNAN S GLADIS BEAULA J SCNO 15-12-2001 919443483433 Indian OPEN SEAT

270212478 599137 SUPRITHA S SURESH S GAYATHRI SCNO 12-03-2002 917348872546 Indian OPEN SEAT

200103352 599141
ABHAY 
KUMAR SINGH

SHAILESH 
KUMAR SINGH RINKI SINGH GNNO 31-12-2000 918076774934 Indian OPEN SEAT

281003605 599156 FAHAD C IDROSS C
NABEESATHUL 
MISIRIYA M BCNO 05-04-2002 919400677116 Indian OPEN SEAT

380302606 599162 AMRIT KAUR TARLOK SINGH BALBIR KAUR BCNO 12-07-2001 919417131639 Indian OPEN SEAT

270236807 599185
NANDINI 
SHARMA PUNEET SHARMA SHWETA PUNEET GNNO 22-07-2001 919731833303 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280700965 599251
JOSEPH 
JOSEPH JAIMON P V SHEEJA JOSEPH EWNO 07-11-1999 918078562307 Indian OPEN SEAT

390355697 599318 POONAM RAJKUMAR MANJU DEVI SCNO 05-01-2001 918078637792 Indian OPEN SEAT

120504470 599357
VEERAVALLI 
ROSA RAYANA

VEERAVALLI V S 
VARA PRASAD

VEERAVALLI PUSHPA 
LATHA BCNO 27-07-2002 919440733326 Indian OPEN SEAT

230203820 599441
AJAY KUMAR 
SINGHMAR SURENDER SINGH SUDESH DEVI GNNO 08-07-2000 917015439744 Indian OPEN SEAT

440904543 599495
PARIDHI 
AGARWAL SHISHIR KUMAR SWATI AGARWAL GNNO 30-01-2000 917456094568 Indian OPEN SEAT

210103385 599536

DIVYA 
CHANDRAPRA
KASH

CHANDRAPRAKAS
H K VASANTHI C GNNO 28-09-2001 919987298414 Indian OPEN SEAT

430101671 599540
RISHA 
DEBBARMA

NAGENDRA 
DEBBARMA MOUSUMI DEBBARMA STNO 21-08-2000 919612386383 Indian OPEN SEAT

390338363 599550 RISHIKA RAJ BABU LAL VERMA SAROJ DEVI SCNO 26-12-2000 919785333213 Indian OPEN SEAT

310418020 599590

TOKE 
BHAGYSHREE 
ANIL ANIL UJWALA BCNO 24-10-2001 919422055222 Indian OPEN SEAT

460802742 599635 RITWIK BORAL
RABINDRA NATH 
BORAL SUCHANDRA BORAL EWNO 05-02-1998 916290480519 Indian OPEN SEAT

200146138 599694
SAIYID YASSER 
ASKARI

SAIYID NASIR 
ASKARI SAYYEDA TARANNUM GNNO 18-08-2001 919997439423 Indian OPEN SEAT

230102281 599726 SEEMA DEVI PARKASH VEER SUDESH DEVI GNNO 30-11-2001 917428230092 Indian OPEN SEAT

300501815 599728
ANUPAM 
CHAWDA

MOHAN LAL 
CHAWDA PRATIBHA CHAWDA BCNO 03-12-1998 919074413086 Indian OPEN SEAT

Page 6532 of 7016



LIST FOR EIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR STRAY VACANCY UG 2019 (OPEN SEAT)
Rollno Rank Name FatherName MotherName CandCat Dob mobileNo Nationality AppliedCounselling

220602153 599736

KAPADIYA 
AMANKUMAR 
ASHVINKUMA
R

PARMAR 
ASHVINKUMAR 
MANORBHAI

PARMAR BHAVNABEN 
ASHVINKUMAR SCNO 07-09-2001 917990685777 Indian OPEN SEAT

450102371 599824
SHIV SHAKTI 
SINGH BADAL

PREETAM SINGH 
BADAL SUSHMA SINGH SCNO 27-02-1997 919997158401 Indian OPEN SEAT

270228835 599827 MANEESH S
SRINIVASA 
REDDY J SHOBA R GNNO 22-05-1999 916379372873 Indian OPEN SEAT

450101691 599835
ABHIKANT 
KUMAR

OM PRAKASH 
SINGH SUSHMA SCNO 18-12-1996 919557037556 Indian OPEN SEAT

411407488 599842
PRABHANJANE
E G K G KUMAR R RAJALAKSHMI SCNO 14-11-2000 919884496575 Indian OPEN SEAT

460901675 599849
SHARADINDU 
BARMAN

BHUPESH 
CHANDRA 
BARMAN BITHIKA ROY BARMAN SCNO 04-04-1999 917477476121 Indian OPEN SEAT

200140818 599886 KOMAL NIRMAL USHA RANI SCNO 21-01-2000 919818202096 Indian OPEN SEAT

380101907 599898
KASHISH 
BHARDWAJ

SANJAY 
BHARDWAJ REKHA BHARDWAJ STNO 02-07-2000

549798151854
97 Indian OPEN SEAT

140208542 599905
BHUMIKA 
HAZARIKA

SATYENDRA 
HAZARIKA SONMONI HAZARIKA BCNO 10-12-1999 917002013018 Indian OPEN SEAT

260201910 599909

ADITYA 
PRAKASH 
SINGH

GYAN PRAKASH 
SINGH TRIPTI SINGH GNNO 13-06-1999 919123167221 Indian OPEN SEAT

300317399 599949
BHUMESH 
SOLANKI

ASHOK KUMAR 
SOLANKI SAROJ STNO 08-09-2000 917509055093 Indian OPEN SEAT

430101625 599950 DIPA CHAKMA SUNITI CHAKMA BANDANA CHAKMA STNO 23-10-1999 918119081464 Indian OPEN SEAT

410611218 599961 HEMAJAY T
THILLAI 
NATARAJAN C VENNILA T BCNO 17-08-2001 916379454166 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390303881 599973
DEVKESH 
BYADWAL

KANHAYA LAL 
MEENA KOSHALYA DEVI STNO 31-08-1997 919782011888 Indian OPEN SEAT

120205786 599974

MARRI 
KRISHNA 
SAKETH M RAMESH BABU M PADMAJA GNNO 21-04-2000 919490610570 Indian OPEN SEAT

170101849 599989
NISHANT 
GHEEDLE

JEEVANLAL 
GHEEDLE KALPANA GHEEDLE SCNO 23-07-1999 919407984963 Indian OPEN SEAT

280907364 600059 MIDHUN P
MURALEEDHARA
N P REKHA V P SCNO 11-02-2001 919633012626 Indian OPEN SEAT

230103657 600078
ANKIT 
SOLANKI

SADANAND 
PRASAD USHA DEVI SCNO 17-11-2002 919625154241 Indian OPEN SEAT

410902770 600089
SYED 
THOUHITH D V SYED VAKITH D H HUMERA S BCNO 03-06-2001 919442689350 Indian OPEN SEAT

410203909 600102 SRINITHI C G CHINNARAJU A GUNAVATHI M BCNO 02-01-2001 919043020020 Indian OPEN SEAT

411200457 600111
NANDHA 
GOPAL R RAVI R AMUTHA R SCNO 02-02-2002 919486189978 Indian OPEN SEAT

420111742 600131 SHAIK ILYAS SHAIK AHMED SHAHANA KHATOON BCNO 09-01-2001 917097440584 Indian OPEN SEAT

150234113 600135 PREETI
ASHOK KUMAR 
MISHRA NAYAN TARA DEVI GNNO 02-07-1998 918092232656 Indian OPEN SEAT

200109738 600159
ANJALI 
KUMARI

VIVEKANAND 
MANDAL MADHU MANDAL STNO 06-10-2000 919431142960 Indian OPEN SEAT

411406908 600163 SRILEKHA S SARAVANAN R SUGANTHI L SCNO 05-10-2001 919894441224 Indian OPEN SEAT

260200183 600193
NAINA 
HANSDAH

MIHIR KUMAR 
HANSDAH SADHNA HANSDAH STNO 06-10-2000 917024891415 Indian OPEN SEAT

300203651 600205 ANNU SINGH ULFAT RAI SINGH RAJNI SINGH SCNO 14-05-2000 917900350705 Indian OPEN SEAT

160102691 600210
RASHMI 
THAKUR ISHWER SINGH PREM GNNO 24-07-2000 919592446277 Indian OPEN SEAT

Page 6534 of 7016



LIST FOR EIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR STRAY VACANCY UG 2019 (OPEN SEAT)
Rollno Rank Name FatherName MotherName CandCat Dob mobileNo Nationality AppliedCounselling

311301658 600216

SHROTRIYA 
MANASI 
RANJIT RANJIT PALLAVI EWNO 24-03-2002 919420754065 Indian OPEN SEAT

260302316 600246
MUSKAN 
SINHA RAKESH KUMAR ANITA SINHA GNNO 01-04-2001 919334464003 Indian OPEN SEAT

230101458 600265 MANISH SUBHASH REKHA EWNO 30-01-2000 918239365262 Indian OPEN SEAT

310206615 600266
SABLE ISHA 
KAILAS

KAILAS 
PANDURANG 
SABLE SANGITA BCNO 07-08-2000 919665508057 Indian OPEN SEAT

410901698 600321
MIRUTHYURA
M R

RAMALINGAM C 
M MEENA R BCNO 10-07-2002 919944015909 Indian OPEN SEAT

230208966 600322 SHAILY RATTAN SINGH RAM KALA BCNO 25-04-2001 919355477777 Indian OPEN SEAT

380501326 600352 JAIDEEP SINGH RAJINDER SINGH SURINDER KAUR SCNO 15-10-2000 917888864088 Indian OPEN SEAT

270221470 600355 CHANDAN R N NANJUNDAPPA R PUSHPAVATHI H BCNO 02-05-2000 919880492916 Indian OPEN SEAT

440816705 600371 RITIKA SINGH
AMAR PRATAP 
SINGH KUSUM SINGH GNNO 20-12-2000 919140899498 Indian OPEN SEAT

280400332 600390
TEJASWINI 
KRISHNAN

UNNIKRISHNAN 
PURAVANGARA LATHA UNNIKRISHNAN GNNO 03-03-2001 919072758858 NRI OPEN SEAT

260303022 600398
SHIVANGI 
KUMARI RANJAN KUMAR ASHA DEVI SCNO 01-02-2002 917632910105 Indian OPEN SEAT

270301556 600412 NISHCHITHA T THIMMARAJU N PREMALATHA B G SCNO 23-04-2000 919591792296 Indian OPEN SEAT

360500394 600441
PRIYATAMA 
DAS ASHOKE DAS RENUKA DAS BCNO 15-09-1999 919178147584 Indian OPEN SEAT

281206386 600469 HARIPRIYA P P PRATHAPAN P K MAYA SCNO 14-12-2001 919633614770 Indian OPEN SEAT

420203085 600478
VEMANA 
MAHIMA VEMANA MURALI VEMANA PADMAJA SCNO 05-09-2001 918790952434 Indian OPEN SEAT
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460816176 600490
SWAPNADIP 
MAZUMDER DILIP MAZUMDER SWAPNA MAZUMDER SCNO 07-09-2001 919007159883 Indian OPEN SEAT

280304532 600518
SREELAKSHMI 
S SAJEEV P K SHEELA A K SCNO 25-01-2000 919745133208 Indian OPEN SEAT

420400731 600519

ZAINAB JAHA 
ARA 
MOHAMMED 
ZOHA

MOHAMMED 
SHAMSUDDIN

AYESHA TANVEER 
MOHAMMED BCNO 02-01-2002 917382965722 Indian OPEN SEAT

460800826 600522
APARAJITA 
KAR PRABIR KAR ANUPAMA KAR BCNO 18-04-1998 918910817195 Indian OPEN SEAT

140204929 600651
HARBINBU 
TISSO BABURAM TISSO KADOM TOKBIPI STNO 24-08-2001 917002767682 Indian OPEN SEAT

460818080 600691
ADITI 
BHADURI

DIPENDU KUMAR 
BHADURI ARCHITA BHADURI GNNO 10-11-2001 919007867756 Indian OPEN SEAT

270705239 600735
AYESHA 
SIDDIQUI

AFTAB ALAM 
SIDDIQUI TASKEEN FATMA GNNO 18-01-1999 919304712016 Indian OPEN SEAT

420105072 600756
NENAVATH 
SHIREESHA N RAM MURTHY N SHANKARAMMA STNO 05-08-2002 917396329331 Indian OPEN SEAT

370106910 600759 KRITHIK R RANGANATHAN SUSITHIRA BCNO 26-07-2002 919047961373 Indian OPEN SEAT

280611853 600777
SHEETHAAL 
SATHEESAN SATHEESAN N SAKUNTHALADEVI J S BCNO 12-11-1998 919446106776 Indian OPEN SEAT

260301158 600826
PARWI 
KUMARI

NEM NARAYAN 
OHDAR SAVITRI DEVI BCNO 24-08-1998 918210712748 Indian OPEN SEAT

410111162 600844 KOUSHIK S S SELVAMANI S SARITHA SCNO 30-04-2001 918825713963 Indian OPEN SEAT

411402572 600858 MADHAVAN E ENIYAN R VANAJA E BCNO 14-04-2000 919080647209 Indian OPEN SEAT

120511335 600873
NANDIPALLI 
NIKHITHA

NANDIPALLI 
GANESH KUMAR NANDIPALLI JAYANTHI BCNO 29-04-2002 919440397832 Indian OPEN SEAT

Page 6536 of 7016



LIST FOR EIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR STRAY VACANCY UG 2019 (OPEN SEAT)
Rollno Rank Name FatherName MotherName CandCat Dob mobileNo Nationality AppliedCounselling

311304260 600878

AKASH 
MAHENDRA 
PATIL MAHENDRA PATIL SUJATA PATIL BCNO 19-08-2001 918210936268 Indian OPEN SEAT

280906436 600914 RITHISHA A BABU RAJ A SMITHA K K SCNO 04-01-2000 919400336438 Indian OPEN SEAT
411200689 600953 SHALINI V VAIRAMANI K THILAGA V SCNO 25-03-2001 919865043856 Indian OPEN SEAT
410119147 600969 JENITHA P PALANIVEL A VELANKANNI P BCNO 25-05-2000 919791020468 Indian OPEN SEAT

440601794 601040
HARIMOHAN 
PRAJAPATI

PANNA LAL 
PRAJAPATI USHA DEVI BCNO 12-07-1999 918874982052 Indian OPEN SEAT

420503495 601067 AMMA AJAY
AMMA 
VEERANNA AMMA SAVITHA BCNO 01-11-2000 919502270931 Indian OPEN SEAT

311510952 601069

PARADKE 
HARSHWARDH
AN RAVINDRA RAVINDRA HIRABAI STNO 21-08-2000 917588119993 Indian OPEN SEAT

411403574 601087 ABITHA N
NAVANEETHA 
KRISHNAN M RAMA N GNNO 26-01-2000 919944333066 Indian OPEN SEAT

270202949 601092 SHACHITA S SRIDHAR L ASHWINI K STNO 27-09-2001 919900245451 Indian OPEN SEAT

260101521 601101 KRITIKA SINGH
MIRTUNJAY 
SINGH JYOTSANA SINGH GNNO 16-02-2000 919431120282 Indian OPEN SEAT

410120595 601103 PRASANNA T THANGAVELU S AMUDHA T SCNO 07-09-2000 919790700979 Indian OPEN SEAT

280403669 601117
JEETHU 
THAMBAN THAMBAN N SHYJA T P GNNO 18-07-2001 919567412088 Indian OPEN SEAT

410602349 601214 AKSHAYA V S VEERAIAH K SELVARANI S BCNO 03-01-2002 919498198284 Indian OPEN SEAT

280815422 601223
ANJANA RAJ K 
P RAJAN K P LEELA K SCNO 30-06-2001 919846049070 Indian OPEN SEAT

230207750 601224 NIKITA MOHAR SINGH PUSHPA DEVI SCNO 29-07-2001 919813419608 Indian OPEN SEAT

410102354 601229
PRIYADHARSH
NI K S

SENTHIL KUMAR 
K SHEELA S GNNO 27-06-2002 919444713361 Indian OPEN SEAT

270216392 601239 SRUSHTI S P SATHISH H P PRATHIMA M BCNO 07-08-2001 919535227765 Indian OPEN SEAT

420116220 601267
PRACHI I 
PANDOOG

ISHWAR V 
PANDOOG PADMA I PANDOOG SCNO 10-09-1999 916304384655 Indian OPEN SEAT
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150205451 601283
ABHISHEK 
KUMAR

VIJAY KUMAR 
CHAUDHARY MAMTA KUMARI GNNO 03-12-1998 917371938266 Indian OPEN SEAT

450102074 601285
KASHISH 
KAPOOR NARESH KAPOOR VIMMY KAPOOR GNNO 25-02-2001 919997663980 Indian OPEN SEAT

311102638 601298

MONIKA 
NOGESHWAR 
TEMBHARE

NOGESHWAR 
TEMBHARE RANJANA TEMBHARE BCNO 29-03-1999

474399228747
43 Indian OPEN SEAT

460813231 601349 TIYASHA ADAK
MANORANJAN 
ADAK GITISUJALA ADAK GNNO 07-10-1999 919007210466 Indian OPEN SEAT

200110646 601355 SWATI MAHESH KUMAR USHA GNNO 15-02-1999 919310702555 Indian OPEN SEAT

311013830 601359
SWALEHAKHA
TUN AFZAL JAMILAKHATUN GNNO 04-11-2001 918999082260 Indian OPEN SEAT

280402008 601444
SRUTHI ANN 
MADHAV RAVINDRAN A

REEMA MARGARET 
DCRUZ BCNO 23-07-2000 919496282638 Indian OPEN SEAT

420129769 601471
ALETI 
NIKSHIPTHA ALETI SRINIVAS ALETI JHANSI RANI SCNO 02-02-2001 919618812500 Indian OPEN SEAT

410500591 601527 SANJAI K KATHIRVEL S AMUTHA K BCNO 09-08-2001 918778226929 Indian OPEN SEAT

311303660 601528
AKANSHA 
JATAB

OMPRAKASH 
JATAB JYOTSNA JATAB SCNO 17-11-2001 918668989458 Indian OPEN SEAT

240103562 601552
HEAVEN 
KAUSHAL SUBHAN SINGH MAMTA RANI SCNO 10-10-2001 918091793635 Indian OPEN SEAT

420110952 601557
CHANDOLU 
SAMSON

CHANDOLU 
STALINBABU CHANDOLU JAYALAXMI BCNO 21-10-2000 918125253543 Indian OPEN SEAT

230100686 601647 ALKA SATBIR MANTA DEVI SCNO 13-07-2001 919350071798 Indian OPEN SEAT

280600867 601670
ROSHNI MARY 
BIJU BIJU KURIAN MARY THOMAS GNNO 15-06-2001 918547760149 Indian OPEN SEAT

280302176 601688
ROSE MARIYA 
K SAJU SAJU SEBASTIAN JESSY SAJU GNNO 13-03-2001 919447440689 Indian OPEN SEAT

200119600 601712 PAYAL RAJ KUMAR INDU BALA BCNO 27-09-2000 919896703405 Indian OPEN SEAT
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200137041 601808 NARAYAN
GYANENDRA 
SINGH KRISHNA DEVI SCNO 11-09-2002 919910823293 Indian OPEN SEAT

460903453 601816
ADITI 
JOARDER

CHANDAN 
JOARDER RAKHI JOARDER SCNO 06-09-1999 917584809268 Indian OPEN SEAT

411205328 601818 DHARANI S
SENTHIL KUMAR 
N M BOOMATHI R SCNO 01-10-2001 919994700146 Indian OPEN SEAT

260101546 601833 SUDIP GHOSH
DIPAK KUMAR 
GHOSH SIKHA GHOSH GNNO 30-07-1999 917829034914 Indian OPEN SEAT

370100674 601837 HEMABALA R RAVI N J L LALITHA R GNNO 13-09-2001 919894581499 Indian OPEN SEAT

410114715 601840
LITHESHBABU 
J JANARTHANAN A SANTHI J BCNO 01-11-2001 919884810121 Indian OPEN SEAT

311313533 601863

PANDIT 
ANSHULA 
SUDHIR SUDHIR GANGA SCNO 22-04-2001 918956490066 Indian OPEN SEAT

460826736 601893
TITASH 
SAMADDER

TAPAN 
SAMADDER BAISALI SAMADDER SCNO 02-08-1994 919831436427 Indian OPEN SEAT

200143919 601905 ADITI KATARIA
PARVEEN 
KATARIA PROMILA KATARIA GNNO 27-03-2001 919650656567 Indian OPEN SEAT

260300921 601906
SHASHI 
SHEKHAR RAI

JAGAT NARAYAN 
RAI

LATE PHOOL KUMARI 
DEVI GNNO 20-01-2002 919334454010 Indian OPEN SEAT

440803886 601945
RISHABH 
ANAND SHIVA NAND SANGITA RANI SCNO 02-12-2001 919519013138 Indian OPEN SEAT

440108931 601956
GULSHAN 
KUMAR HARI SEWAK DAS MITHILESH KUMARI BCNO 08-02-1998 919758360477 Indian OPEN SEAT

450101555 601963 AALIYA AQEEL AQEEL AHMED QUMAR JAHAN GNNO 01-10-1997 919410390610 Indian OPEN SEAT

160110332 601966
BHAVNEET 
KASHYAP

KIRPA RAM 
KASHYAP BHIMA DEVI SCNO 21-05-2000 917986330257 Indian OPEN SEAT

220105435 601978
MOHMED 
DANISH IMDAD HUSEN ANISHA BANU BCNO 12-06-2001 919913669603 Indian OPEN SEAT

270239043 601981 SHAMALA B BASAVARAJU SR TRIVENI TM BCNO 02-10-2001 918197357613 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280308404 601984
SHEENU 
GEORGE K G GEORGE SHERLY GEORGE STNO 12-10-2001 919447024531 Indian OPEN SEAT

300403288 602007
ROSHNI 
AGRAWAL

SANJAY 
AGRAWAL JYOTI AGRAWAL GNNO 18-10-2001 917000488093 Indian OPEN SEAT

410603436 602019 ANANYAA P
PARTHASARATHI 
S CHITRA DEVI R BCNO 13-04-2002 918825647457 Indian OPEN SEAT

200132571 602028
TANISHQ 
KANOJIA SURAJ PRAKASH SEEMA SCNO 06-11-2000 919625380522 Indian OPEN SEAT

270213008 602096 MEGHANA R RAVI K TRIVENI K BCNO 12-01-2001 919845674980 Indian OPEN SEAT

460300514 602129
SHAHNAZ 
BEGUM RAJIUL HAQUE SAHIDA HAQUE BCNO 26-05-2000 919332982882 Indian OPEN SEAT

311008317 602148
SHREEVATSAL
A MISHRA

ABHASH KUMAR 
MISHRA SHIBANI MISHRA GNNO 28-08-2001 919930412724 Indian OPEN SEAT

420131914 602173

MD 
MUQTHADIR 
AHMED 
SALAAR

MD MANSOOR 
AHMED SHAH 
QADRI MARIYAM BEE BCNO 20-01-2000 919000127863 Indian OPEN SEAT

170306092 602180
PREETI 
BANJARE

SONELAL 
BANJARE SUMITRA BANJARE SCNO 25-09-1999 916265188538 Indian OPEN SEAT

460903582 602221
SAYANTI 
BHOWAL

SAMARESH 
BHOWAL PUSHPITA BHOWAL GNNO 19-10-2000 919475522881 Indian OPEN SEAT

450100222 602242 ANANYA JOSHI GAURAV JOSHI ANJANA JOSHI GNNO 20-06-2001 919219617388 Indian OPEN SEAT
210101880 602256 S HARSHITHA PAMPAPATHI LATHA SCNO 29-05-2001 918975353573 Indian OPEN SEAT

270217929 602257
KOUSER 
FATHIMA SYED RAFI ULLA SHOWKATHUNISSA BCPH 25-05-2000 918710074312 Indian OPEN SEAT

200145958 602314
SWASTIK 
TIWARI

HARGOVIND 
TIWARI SONAL TIWARI GNNO 28-09-2001 918770669178 Indian OPEN SEAT

200102603 602361
AGRADEV 
SHARMA

VINAY KUMAR 
SHARMA POONAM SHARMA GNNO 24-10-1999 919916107912 Indian OPEN SEAT
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140203991 602373
HARSITA 
SARMA

JOGESH 
CHANDRA SARMA POLINITA SARAMA GNNO 17-11-2000 919435185174 Indian OPEN SEAT

220400349 602394

NINAMA 
PRINCEE 
ASHOKBHAI

NINAMA 
ASHOKBHAI

NINAMA 
SHARMITHABEN STNO 22-08-2001 919427985254 Indian OPEN SEAT

200109530 602449
HIMANSHU 
SINGH SUBHASH SINGH MITHLESH GNNO 11-02-2002 919990073438 Indian OPEN SEAT

281002322 602508
RAIZA NAHAN 
R

MOHAMMED 
RAFI I REMEENA RAFI A BCNO 11-10-1999 919645493876 Indian OPEN SEAT

450100301 602545
VAISHNAVI 
KAUSHIK

ASHWANI 
KAUSHIK SONIKA KAUSHIK GNNO 13-07-2001 919318040798 Indian OPEN SEAT

270104535 602553

SHREYA 
SADANAND 
PAWAR SADANAND KIRTI BCNO 18-10-2000 919448305250 Indian OPEN SEAT

230100701 602571
ADARSH 
PRASAD

MITHILESH 
PRASAD DINKAR ALKA RANI GNNO 31-01-2002 919599500913 Indian OPEN SEAT

281202007 602629
AISHWARYA 
BAHULEYAN BAHULEYAN

MEENAKSHI 
BAHULEYAN SCNO 21-05-2001 919544622286 Indian OPEN SEAT

390335568 602684
CHETNA 
CHANDEL

CHOTU LAL 
CHANDEL MEENA CHANDEL SCNO 14-10-2000 917023260345 Indian OPEN SEAT

200148285 602686 TEJASAVI NARESH KUMAR MANJU GNNO 07-08-2000 919034982668 Indian OPEN SEAT

390366344 602696
PRAKSHA 
SINGH

NAVRATAN 
SINGH 
NARNOLIYA PUSHPA RANI SCNO 23-11-2000 919145855193 Indian OPEN SEAT

270214545 602760 KS GIRISH K SREEDHAR KALPANA S BCNO 22-11-2001 919008833187 Indian OPEN SEAT

270703006 602800
SMITHA 
SURESH SURESH P T MANJULA BCNO 17-02-2001 919449699818 Indian OPEN SEAT

450101560 602820 AJEET SINGH JAGBEER SINGH VIMLA SINGH SCNO 04-06-2000 919557048158 Indian OPEN SEAT

430102532 602858 NIKITA DAS
SRINIBASH 
CHANDRA DAS DIPALI DAS SCNO 28-10-2000 919383119316 Indian OPEN SEAT
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150207212 602882
AAKRITI 
KUMARI

VISHWANATH 
RAJAK ASHA KUMARI SCNO 19-01-1998 919472173156 Indian OPEN SEAT

311018005 602993
PATEL AENALI 
JAYESH JAYESH KAUSHIKA BCNO 10-08-2001 919833160256 Indian OPEN SEAT

410112602 603042
ASHIQ 
PARVEEN M MABOOB BASHA MEHERU NISA BCNO 12-11-2002 918248800486 Indian OPEN SEAT

441110556 603091
RAJAT 
MAURYA

AKHILESH 
KUMAR MAURYA SUNITA MAURYA BCNO 20-12-2001 917905947172 Indian OPEN SEAT

380202712 603094
DEEPIKA 
KARWASRA VIJAY KARWASRA SAMESTHA KARWASRA GNNO 14-09-2000 919416047992 Indian OPEN SEAT

280703894 603151

ROSHITH 
RENJI 
VARGHESE RENJI VARGHESE

SHERLY RENJI 
VARGHESE GNNO 25-08-2001 919447842696 Indian OPEN SEAT

200144763 603200
TARUN 
GAUTAM LOKESH GAUTAM MEENA GAUTAM SCNO 02-04-2002 919999491135 Indian OPEN SEAT

311020743 603276

PRATIKSHA 
PRABHAKAR 
SAPKALE

PRABHAKAR 
PUNDALIK 
SAPKALE

MEENA PRABHAKAR 
SAPKALE SCNO 17-04-2001 918779846481 Indian OPEN SEAT

200132563 603284 SIMRAN SUNIL KUMAR NEELAM SCNO 11-10-2000 918826848200 Indian OPEN SEAT

280302251 603287
AKHIL B 
OOMMEN BIJU K OOMMEN BILFY V SEBASTIAN GNNO 28-08-2001 919895414934 Indian OPEN SEAT

270800370 603317 SUHEBULLA AMANULLA ARSHAD BANU BCNO 06-09-2001 916360118038 Indian OPEN SEAT
370104918 603433 SRIJA R RAJAGANTH K PRAVEENA R BCNO 02-09-2001 919087728925 Indian OPEN SEAT

200129300 603444
TONOLI H 
KIHO HOKISHE KALITO STNO 28-05-2000 919650143661 Indian OPEN SEAT

411204430 603446 HARITHA B BALAJI LAKSHMI BCNO 03-04-2001 919443177168 Indian OPEN SEAT

280403467 603468 KAVYA E P
P V PRAMOD 
KUMAR E P LASITHA SCNO 12-05-2000 919400613734 Indian OPEN SEAT

410113355 603486 VAISHNAVI E ELANGOVAN G ANURADHA E SCNO 25-07-2001 919841160787 Indian OPEN SEAT
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410101708 603500 R C DEEPIKA
N 
RAMAKRISHNAN R CECILIA GNNO 16-04-2000 919445005484 Indian OPEN SEAT

390327634 603502
PRANJAL 
KATARIA

MANOJ KUMAR 
KATARIA

VASUNDHARA 
KATARIA BCNO 06-03-2001 918952847677 Indian OPEN SEAT

311403683 603503 AKSHAY BORA AJIT BORA VANDANA BORA GNNO 04-10-1999 917045611921 Indian OPEN SEAT

460402123 603507 SOURAV PATI
TAPAN KUMAR 
PATI RADHA RANI PATI GNNO 19-08-2000 918389963618 Indian OPEN SEAT

230206525 603522
SONALI 
SHARMA

NARESH KUMAR 
SHARMA SHALINI SHARMA GNNO 25-03-2001 919810601699 Indian OPEN SEAT

410609245 603528 HARISH R RAVIKUMAR V HAMALATHA K BCNO 27-08-2000 918124249591 Indian OPEN SEAT

420123693 603537 PATIL AASHISH
ANIL KUMAR 
PATIL GIRIJA PATIL BCNO 17-10-2001 919550910996 Indian OPEN SEAT

311803983 603542

SHEMLE 
AIREEN 
RAVISH

RAVISH YUSUF 
SHEMLE

SADIYA RAVISH 
SHEMLE GNNO 21-02-2001 919892663338 Indian OPEN SEAT

410114967 603544 MIRTHANYA M MOHANAVEL P MUGILNILA R GNNO 08-06-2000 919962331178 Indian OPEN SEAT

120501400 603568

JANGAM 
NISSY 
ANGELIN

STANLY 
SUDHAKAR FLORENCE BCNO 31-10-2001 918374338389 Indian OPEN SEAT

390606242 603571
TARUN 
DENDOR

KESHAV LAL 
DENDOR SHANTI DEVI STNO 09-11-2000 919610824829 Indian OPEN SEAT

120101063 603589
KORRA 
HARIPRIYABAI KORRA BALUNAIK

KORRA VENKATA 
RAMANABAI STNO 08-12-2000 917680093956 Indian OPEN SEAT

230103490 603602 SHIVANI JAINPAL SINGH BABLI SCNO 12-08-2000 919990592959 Indian OPEN SEAT

260201125 603606 RASHMI BIRUA SITARAM BIRUA PUNAM BIRUA STNO 28-03-1996 917781987074 Indian OPEN SEAT
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281101447 603610
AKHIL KUMAR 
C A APPU C K NIRMALA KUMARI SCNO 25-05-1992 918606139472 Indian OPEN SEAT

200127371 603621 PREETI PAL SHRIKANT KUSUMLATA BCNO 04-07-1998 918176931135 Indian OPEN SEAT
281104185 603633 BATHARIYA A ABDUL HAKKIM HALEEMATH M BCNO 08-05-2000 918281100958 Indian OPEN SEAT
130101300 603647 OBI TAGGU TAJON TAGGU NAOMI TAGGU STNO 22-07-2000 917085325613 Indian OPEN SEAT

170205461 603665
BRIJMOHAN 
SIDAR

MANHARAN LAL 
SIDAR LALITA SIDAR STNO 29-07-1999 919993489199 Indian OPEN SEAT

311111303 603676

DAULATKAR 
ACHAL 
MAHESHRAO

MAHESHRAO 
DEORAO 
DAULATKAR KANCHAN BCNO 28-04-1999 917083767843 Indian OPEN SEAT

310803080 603685

TODKAR 
SHRDDHA 
RAJENDRA RAJENDRA SAVITRI BCNO 23-03-2001 919421126777 Indian OPEN SEAT

460900777 603699 SHREYA SEN TAPAN SEN POPY SEN GNNO 15-07-1998 919733009696 Indian OPEN SEAT

450202891 603737
SHUCHI 
GAUTAM SHER SINGH KAUSHALYA GAUTAM SCNO 29-12-1998 919911620699 Indian OPEN SEAT

311005048 603746

AASTHA 
BHAGABAN 
SAHU BHAGABAN SAHU SANTOSHI SAHU GNNO 02-09-2000 919574105551 Indian OPEN SEAT

270103109 603756
NUTAN V 
MANEPPAGOL VIJAY SUNITA BCNO 14-03-2001 919036343457 Indian OPEN SEAT

420103321 603760

GUNTAPALLI 
CHARU 
PRABHA

G 
UMAMAHESWAR
LU G MANEMMA GNNO 03-10-2001 919246872027 Indian OPEN SEAT

441118369 603789

GAURAV 
MAYANK 
GUPTA VINOD GUPTA GEETA GUPTA BCPH 27-08-2001 919125484694 Indian OPEN SEAT

311019980 603796 DEEPIKA PAL DOODH NATH PAL RENU PAL BCNO 27-09-1996 918707761773 Indian OPEN SEAT

360200126 603806 TRISHA DEY
TARUN KUMAR 
DEY NIBEDITA DEY BCNO 30-08-2001 917978012300 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420300755 603836
DUGGINENI 
LAHARI

DUGGINENI 
SRINIVAS DUGGINENI SUJATHA GNNO 03-12-2001 919603494323 Indian OPEN SEAT

260308320 603882
SHIKHA 
KUMARI MANOJ KUMAR ARCHANA KUMARI GNNO 21-04-1999 918073667615 Indian OPEN SEAT

420127242 603888
KAUDAP 
VAIBHAVI K NATRAJ KUMAR K GANGA BCNO 13-10-2000 919505040502 Indian OPEN SEAT

280402623 603898
AMBIKA 
REMESH K C REMESH C K SMITHA GNNO 05-12-1999 919447687007 Indian OPEN SEAT

200154201 603917
DEEPANSHU 
RAJ

VIJAY KUMAR 
CHOUDHARY SAMTA DEVI GNNO 05-08-1998 917023039920 Indian OPEN SEAT

460823579 603931
SISIR 
HEMBRAM

SHYAMLAL 
HEMBRAM GOLAPI HEMBRAM STNO 07-09-1999 919800058504 Indian OPEN SEAT

440811799 603939
SHUBHAM 
TRIPATHI

RAVI SHANKAR 
TRIPATHI KUSUM LATA TRIPATHI GNNO 05-07-2001 917084800201 Indian OPEN SEAT

310701656 603965

NAGDEV 
AKASH 
GHANSHYAM GHANSHYAM MEENA EWNO 10-11-2001 919834015758 Indian OPEN SEAT

450204785 603973 ARTI HARISH RAM KAMALA DEVI SCNO 28-08-1999 919616871900 Indian OPEN SEAT

410104671 603979
NAVEEN 
SANJAY D BASKARAN B ANURADHA SCNO 10-12-2001 918608644642 Indian OPEN SEAT

390609536 604006
PANKAJ 
REGAR BALRAM REGAR PUSHPA DEVI SCNO 16-04-2001 919024994519 Indian OPEN SEAT

200113757 604015 RASHI SINGH SUSHIL KUMAR RENU SCNO 14-06-2000 919911311709 Indian OPEN SEAT
410115020 604017 PREETHI J JAYAPAL M SELVAKUMARI J BCNO 21-06-2001 919962657615 Indian OPEN SEAT

460809370 604028 TRISHITA BAG
TUSHAR KANTI 
BAG SUMITA BAG GNNO 23-06-2000 918583882569 Indian OPEN SEAT

410802458 604058 DHARSHINI S SARAVANAN M GOWRI KIRUTHIKA R BCNO 03-03-2002 919150907194 Indian OPEN SEAT

420201040 604061
JARUPULA 
AKSHAYA

JARUPULA HARI 
PRASAD JARUPULA HARITHA STNO 19-08-2000 919440281590 Indian OPEN SEAT

280100600 604063
JEEVAN 
KRISHNA

R K 
GOPALAKRISHNA
N ANITHA KUMARI T M GNNO 06-09-2000 918281406857 Indian OPEN SEAT

Page 6545 of 7016



LIST FOR EIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR STRAY VACANCY UG 2019 (OPEN SEAT)
Rollno Rank Name FatherName MotherName CandCat Dob mobileNo Nationality AppliedCounselling

410107670 604097 S NITHIN BABU P SUDHAKAR B S JAYASUDHA GNNO 28-11-2001 918807886688 Indian OPEN SEAT

420500865 604127
RASAMALLA 
SREEJA

RASAMALLA 
SREENU RASAMALLA SREEVANI SCNO 20-01-2000 919502028225 Indian OPEN SEAT

360501416 604180
SONALI 
MISHRA

AMIYA PRASAD 
MISHRA

SUNANDA RANI 
MISHRA GNNO 20-08-2000

062199370006
21 Indian OPEN SEAT

411001123 604181
BANGARU 
CHITHAN R RAVISEKARAN P PARAMESWARI R BCNO 30-10-2001 917010767995 Indian OPEN SEAT

180101184 604208
YUKTI 
CHOUDHARY

ASHUTOSH 
CHOUDHARY

VANDANA 
CHOUDHARY GNNO 13-07-2000 919825111656 Indian OPEN SEAT

441100938 604217
SAUMYA 
SINGH

CHATRAPAL 
SINGH MANORAMA SINGH GNNO 01-09-1998 919839744959 Indian OPEN SEAT

200103983 604223
YOGESH 
KUMAR JAGMANDER NEELAM SCNO 11-03-2001 918607582949 Indian OPEN SEAT

280700784 604224 VINDUJA BABU KS BABU SUDHA BABU SCNO 29-08-1998 919847336972 Indian OPEN SEAT

390506932 604232
RAKHI 
SANCHIKA

ARBIND 
CHOUDHARY MADHULATA SCNO 20-11-1999 917004991781 Indian OPEN SEAT

410602615 604269
NITHISH 
KUMAR S SURESH P MANIKODI S BCNO 22-09-2001 919788160437 Indian OPEN SEAT

450103905 604294
ASHISH 
PAINULY

HARISH MOHAN 
PAINULY LAXMI PAINULY GNNO 05-09-1998 919536965830 Indian OPEN SEAT

311309672 604295 KAJAL KANSE KEDARNATH VAISHALI EWNO 28-05-1999
603786693960
37 Indian OPEN SEAT

311003769 604310
DRASHTI 
JIGAR DOSHI JIGAR DOSHI AMI JIGAR DOSHI GNNO 12-07-2001 919820857952 Indian OPEN SEAT

460501234 604315 ANJALI TOPNO JADWA TOPNO GOMATI TOPNO STNO 20-05-2001 919163984929 Indian OPEN SEAT

440503878 604323
UDBHAV 
DWIVEDI

ASHUTOSH 
DWIVEDI SHALINI DWIVEDI GNNO 01-08-2001 919415270882 Indian OPEN SEAT

300312042 604327 ADITI KALMI ARUN KALMI JAINITA KALMI STNO 15-08-1998 919424546718 Indian OPEN SEAT
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360502517 604338 SUNITA TUDU
RAMA CHANDRA 
TUDU MINATI TUDU STNO 12-10-2001 919583089237 Indian OPEN SEAT

281113756 604360 B ARJUN BABU S MANJU KAIRALI BCNO 23-10-2000 917356247081 Indian OPEN SEAT

460300735 604475 SNEHA MANDI
HARADHAN 
MANDI MINAKSHI MANDI STNO 26-04-2001 919064612495 Indian OPEN SEAT

210102848 604479
ARIANNE 
RUTH BRITTO DANNY BRITTO MARIA RIVA BRITTO GNNO 05-11-2001 919820057594 Indian OPEN SEAT

120504024 604496
KARISINAPU 
DINESH BABU

KARISINAPU 
VENKATANAGALA
KSHMI

KARISINAPU 
BOJJIBABU SCNO 05-09-1999 919989691772 Indian OPEN SEAT

410200507 604528
MOHAMED 
ISMAIL

SARKARAI 
MOHAMMED S HASEENA S BCNO 02-12-2001 919600782598 Indian OPEN SEAT

411201624 604532 KARISHMA K
KRISHNA KUMAR 
M AKALYA K GNNO 05-08-2001 918643823300 Indian OPEN SEAT

120101568 604579

MANVITHA 
PERSIS 
MEDIDA M K RAO VANAJA SCNO 01-07-2001 918008647130 Indian OPEN SEAT

300403481 604580
SHEFALI 
MOURYA

DEEPAK KUMAR 
MOURYA ANITA MOURYA SCNO 31-10-1999 919424141575 Indian OPEN SEAT

311805944 604593
HARSORA 
YASHVI RAJESH HARSORA RUPAL HARSORA BCNO 20-10-2001 919820704529 Indian OPEN SEAT

120511889 604596
KURATY 
NIKHIL

KURATY JOHN 
ABRAHAM

KURATY VIJAYA LAXMI 
PANDIT BCNO 30-07-2002 918056011613 Indian OPEN SEAT

200141576 604640 KANTA MEENA
BHANWAR LAL 
MEENA PREM MEENA STNO 08-10-2002 919319122483 Indian OPEN SEAT

281100863 604654 HIBA AFRA A
AIJAZ AHAMMED 
KHAN M HASEENA AIJAZ BCNO 28-11-2001 919746222324 NRI OPEN SEAT

311512840 604705
POOJA 
GAIKWAD ABASAHEB ALKA GAIKWAD EWNO 21-05-2001 918888648392 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270300627 604708
SONIKA 
HARSHITHA RAVIKUMAR S SUNITHA G SCNO 04-08-2001 919844045435 Indian OPEN SEAT

410902745 604755 VANMATHI V VELU M VINODHINI K BCNO 24-06-2001 919443637997 Indian OPEN SEAT

411002701 604779
NIRAITHUTHIR
ANI Z ZECHARIAH SARALSUNDARABAI BCNO 21-07-1999 917667702293 Indian OPEN SEAT

411401445 604780
HUSAIN 
AHMAD

MOHAMMAD 
ASLAM KULSUM BEGUM BCNO 06-10-2000 918825808229 Indian OPEN SEAT

120516352 604782

KAMMA 
DHATHRI 
SRIVALLI

KAMMA 
TIRUMALA RAO KAMMA RADHA GNNO 15-03-2002 916302076303 Indian OPEN SEAT

280705695 604783 NEERAJ A M
MURALIDHARAN 
A R

MALATHI 
DAMODARAN SCNO 08-09-2001 919744167166 Indian OPEN SEAT

200111834 604861 ANUSHKA NARESH KUMAR BHANWATI SHARMA BCNO 02-09-1999 917027724933 Indian OPEN SEAT

120514933 604876

RAGALA 
RAJASREE 
VYSHNAVI

RAGALA V SYAM 
KUMAR RAGALA SRI DEVI BCNO 20-06-2002 919885206847 Indian OPEN SEAT

420112002 604885
PERUMALLA 
SHRUTHI

PERUMALLA 
JANARDHAN PERUMALLA MANJULA SCNO 04-08-2001 919885179762 Indian OPEN SEAT

320101216 604946
THIYAM 
ROBINSON

THIYAM 
KUNJABIHARI 
SINGH THIYAM BIMOLA BCNO 10-02-2001 919884350887 Indian OPEN SEAT

410210340 604968
MADHU 
SUDHANAN K KATHIRVEL S DEEPA K BCNO 26-02-2002 919361041178 Indian OPEN SEAT

300105092 605053 DOLLY RAJU RAJU THOMAS REEBA R THOMAS GNNO 28-10-2000 919424473726 Indian OPEN SEAT

460831058 605070
PURNASOM 
PRAMANIK

PARITOSH 
PRAMANIK SUTAPA PRAMANIK SCNO 14-08-2000 919775010698 Indian OPEN SEAT

311505738 605085 ABIRAJ SANJAY MEENAKSHI BCNO 13-11-1999 918605588321 Indian OPEN SEAT

390368328 605108
KHUSHBU 
RANGREJ

NAZMUDDEN 
RANGREJ RUKHSANA BANO BCNO 07-10-1997 919664483299 Indian OPEN SEAT

140300133 605109
MADHURIKA 
ROUTH

DHANESWAR 
ROUTH SABITRI ROUTH SCNO 26-02-2002 918473906044 Indian OPEN SEAT
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310705659 605138 RASIKA
DIWAKAR 
NARENDRA RANE

SONALI DIWAKAR 
RANE BCNO 13-02-2001 917264801273 Indian OPEN SEAT

270223513 605209
IRFAN 
MOHAMMED

NISSAR 
MOHAMMED

IRSHAD NISSAR 
MOHAMMED GNNO 18-03-2002 919972680767 Indian OPEN SEAT

200110709 605217 VINEETA DEVRAJ SINGH KAMLA DEVI SCNO 20-07-2000 919968412975 Indian OPEN SEAT

220801831 605284

PATEL 
PARTHKUMAR 
KIRANBHAI KIRANBHAI BHAVNABEN STNO 21-03-2000 919726295778 Indian OPEN SEAT

220103126 605340
ADITYA A 
MISHRA ASHOK A MISHRA HEMLATA A MISHRA GNNO 16-04-2001 919427712699 Indian OPEN SEAT

410910479 605342
DIVYA 
BHARATHI S SUNDARARAJU M THILAGAM P BCNO 20-09-2001 919994847144 Indian OPEN SEAT

410209702 605363 ANUROHINI K KAMARAJ S BHAVANI K SCNO 23-01-2002 919865240998 Indian OPEN SEAT
270208832 605475 MANASA K G GIRISH K N SHREELATHA BCNO 17-11-2001 919740122220 Indian OPEN SEAT

270606974 605486

RAKSHITA 
SURESH 
JADHAV SURESH SHARADA SCNO 30-08-2001 919902599785 Indian OPEN SEAT

270231560 605520 RAMYARAJ M MUNIRAJU R AMUDHAVALLI M BCNO 22-09-2000 919513337771 Indian OPEN SEAT

411304267 605522 APARNA A
R P ASHOK 
KUMAR SHANMUGALAKSHMI A BCNO 22-09-2001 919894334426 Indian OPEN SEAT

281207984 605541 SRUTHI T MANIKANDAN PADMA MANIKANDAN GNNO 04-09-2001 919495740316 Indian OPEN SEAT

410102710 605542 P MEGHASREE V PATTABIRAMAN T TAMILSELVI STNO 02-05-2001 919445375537 Indian OPEN SEAT

311404082 605594
NANDINI 
MOHAN AVINASH MOHAN CHANDA KUMARI GNNO 18-09-2001 918097036557 Indian OPEN SEAT

390601442 605643
PRIYANSHI 
THAKUR

NARENDRA 
SINGH THAKUR REKHA THAKUR GNNO 28-03-1999 919993837301 Indian OPEN SEAT
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460803571 605735
PRATYASHA 
DAS

KISHOR KUMAR 
DAS KEKA DAS SCNO 19-12-2000 919433128998 Indian OPEN SEAT

270404652 605773

MOHISH 
RAJESAB 
NADAF

RAJESAB M 
NADAF ALLAMMA R NADAF BCNO 20-08-2001 919980615081 Indian OPEN SEAT

410401561 605799
IRENE 
MONICA S SELLADURAI P

NAGOMI NIRMALA 
KUMARI R BCNO 14-12-1999 919543387357 Indian OPEN SEAT

230207994 605810
SHRESHTHA 
KAJAL DEEPAK KUMAR ASHA RANI SCNO 13-12-1999 918800497327 Indian OPEN SEAT

450200117 605814
AMIT SINGH 
BORA

RAJENDRA SINGH 
BORA ANITA DEVI BCNO 02-02-2001 918477910641 Indian OPEN SEAT

250107101 605864 ASMA JAVAID MOHD JAVAID PARVEEN AKHTER STNO 04-10-2002 919086233199 Indian OPEN SEAT

270233456 605957
MOHAMMED 
IMRAN K P

KASHIM PATEL R 
PATIL ARIFUNNISA BCNO 20-04-2001 919916923817 Indian OPEN SEAT

311016020 605972

KOTHARI 
PIYUSH 
MUKESH MUKESH KANTA GNNO 30-12-1999 919967166262 Indian OPEN SEAT

260100367 606044
SHASHI 
SHEKHAR DEO

BRAHMADEO 
TURI KIRAN DEVI SCNO 29-06-1999 917491802378 Indian OPEN SEAT

420106745 606047
ANAND RAJ 
THIMMANI

THIMMANI 
PRAKASH

THIMMANI SHOBHA 
RANI BCNO 19-12-2001 919000243806 Indian OPEN SEAT

430101259 606056
JOBSON 
TRIPURA

SACHINDRA 
KUMAR TRIPURA CHHABI KANYA KALAI STNO 11-04-2000 919612385974 Indian OPEN SEAT

410125530 606070 KAVIYA RAVIMOHAN RAJESWARI SCNO 31-03-2002 919444296010 Indian OPEN SEAT

410207419 606073 MANISHA B
BALASUNDARAM 
M BINDU C V BCNO 25-12-2000 919443079276 Indian OPEN SEAT

200113117 606079 HARSHITA
MAHESH KR 
DAIYA DEEPA DAIYA GNNO 17-08-2001 919971146991 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270702723 606085 B T MANOJ B THIPPESWAMY R VINODA BCNO 24-09-2001 919148157252 Indian OPEN SEAT
270218996 606098 AYESHA TAJ SIRAJ PASHA AFZALUNNISA BCNO 01-08-2001 919538186198 Indian OPEN SEAT
390307736 606107 NILADRI ROY PROBIR ROY HAIMANTI ROY SCNO 28-12-1997 917864963315 Indian OPEN SEAT

200139083 606146
SNEHA 
JANGRA AJAY KUMAR MANJU BCNO 06-08-2001 919910892769 Indian OPEN SEAT

460402290 606173

RISHAV 
BANDYOPADH
YAY

AMIT 
BANDYOPADHYAY

CHAITALI MANDI 
BANDYOPADHYAY GNNO 30-07-2002 919434160284 Indian OPEN SEAT

411302379 606182 FIONA DEEVA J
JAMES CHELLIAH 
D PACKIAVATHI K BCNO 25-10-2001 919486289147 Indian OPEN SEAT

441004166 606195
SUZANNE 
KHAN SHUAIB AYYUB AZRA MIRZA GNNO 17-01-2001 919818250084 Indian OPEN SEAT

160113212 606202 BHARTI RAJINDER KUMAR GEETA RANI BCNO 25-03-2001 919041343854 Indian OPEN SEAT

280404275 606301 FITHA K K
MOHAMMED 
ASARAF T M V

AYISHABEEBI 
MOHAMMED ASARAF BCNO 13-09-1999 919746889598 Indian OPEN SEAT

370106261 606303
ANUPRIYA 
ESTHER PURTY

ANIL JACOB 
PURTY SHASHIKALA STNO 25-03-2002 919443265947 Indian OPEN SEAT

441100199 606327
SHREYA 
SRIVASTAVA

AJIT KUMAR 
SRIVASTAVA MINU SRIVASTAVA GNNO 06-07-2001 917525099708 Indian OPEN SEAT

110100003 606402 E VISHAKI R ELANGO P K GOURI BCNO 22-05-2000 919531829289 Indian OPEN SEAT
200112750 606412 HIMANSHU RAM NARAYAN BABY BCNO 25-10-1997 919990301557 Indian OPEN SEAT

380100477 606421
RAMNEET 
KAUR KULBIR SINGH SUKHJINDER KAUR GNNO 18-09-2000 917888450855 Indian OPEN SEAT

460802438 606424
DEBOSMITA 
BARMAN PRADIP BARMAN MAHASWETA BARMAN SCNO 22-12-2001 919830302334 Indian OPEN SEAT

160116487 606437 SIMRAN Y S PARIHAR KAWALJIT PARIHAR GNNO 03-09-2001 919417778656 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311017208 606451

NADAR 
ANITHA 
ANBURAJ ANBURAJ SELVARANI GNNO 08-09-2001 919372057060 Indian OPEN SEAT

310701532 606484

BAGWAN 
MOHD ARBAZ 
A RAHIM AB RAHIM NASEEM BI BCNO 24-08-2001 919763534386 Indian OPEN SEAT

270241404 606542
NAYANASHREE 
 L

LAKSHMINARASI
MHALU S LAKSHMIDEVI BCNO 01-05-2002 919483996721 Indian OPEN SEAT

150219425 606600 ABHISHEK
RAM UDAY 
KUMAR GITA DEVI BCNO 25-12-2000 917294983101 Indian OPEN SEAT

281116452 606651 AYSWARYA A S
ASWANI KUMAR 
B K SATHYA LATHA S SCNO 15-05-2001 918129090741 Indian OPEN SEAT

270213400 606664 GAGAN S
R SHIVAKUMAR 
SHETTY A D RAJAMANI BCNO 29-12-2000 918431255250 Indian OPEN SEAT

460825410 606666
SOUMYADIPA 
DAS KOWSIK DAS

SARMISTHA GHOSH 
DAS GNNO 12-06-2001 917044325259 Indian OPEN SEAT

410120025 606669
LAKSHMITHA 
D DHAYALAN J YOGALATHA D BCNO 01-11-2001 919600044505 Indian OPEN SEAT

270102600 606691
SHIVAPRASAD 
S KALLI SHANKAR SWATI BCNO 16-07-2001 917829773037 Indian OPEN SEAT

390505092 606801
HIMANSHI 
SINGH

RAM KUMAR 
SINGH SUDHA SINGH SCNO 15-09-1998 919984545917 Indian OPEN SEAT

150220428 606851
SARANYA 
SHIKHAR

HEMANT KUMAR 
SINGH SWET PRIYA GNNO 25-11-2000 918709254749 Indian OPEN SEAT

420118472 606863 SHRUTI ASATI RAJKUMAR ASATI MEENA ASATI GNNO 19-01-2002 918897937277 Indian OPEN SEAT

230104203 606874
MANJU 
TANWAR BRIJPAL KUSUAM SCNO 11-01-1996 919813618982 Indian OPEN SEAT

360702493 606875
PREETAM 
KUMAR SUNA

SADANANDA 
SUNA PRABHASINI SUNA SCNO 09-12-2001 918249448266 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280707200 606884
DHANYA 
DIVAKARAN DIVAKARAN T V DILUMSA O K STNO 31-03-2000 919495158962 Indian OPEN SEAT

410800412 606902 ARUN P PANNEERSELVAM BABY BCNO 29-06-2001 919865949705 Indian OPEN SEAT

410911358 606909
HARISHKUMA
R S K SADHASIVAM N KANCHANAA S BCNO 19-05-1999 919080666580 Indian OPEN SEAT

380300764 606916 PRERNA KALIA
SHAILENDER 
KALIA ANJU GNPH 05-05-2000 919816341594 Indian OPEN SEAT

360408795 606929
JAGANNATH 
SAHU BIDYADHAR SAHU NIROJA NALINI SAHU GNNO 01-01-2000 919337411482 Indian OPEN SEAT

281207350 606934
SREELAKHMI 
PT

CHANDRASEKHAR
AN K V KALADEVI P K GNNO 01-05-1998 918943069812 Indian OPEN SEAT

150216746 606940

AYUSH 
KUMAR 
MISHRA

SURYA KUMAR 
MISHRA ANITA MISHRA GNNO 01-08-1999 919631491414 Indian OPEN SEAT

460800155 606968
SHREYA 
BISWAS SUSANTA BISWAS SANGITA BISWAS GNNO 18-12-2000 919831360377 Indian OPEN SEAT

430102227 606995
HAMBAI 
DEBBARMA

SUKUMAR 
DEBBARMA SAMPARI DEBBARMA STNO 20-06-1998 917005245155 Indian OPEN SEAT

311212042 607034
BACHUWAR 
SHIVAM

BACHUWAR 
GAJANAND BACHUWAR SHEETAL EWNO 23-01-2001 918008784702 Indian OPEN SEAT

440202422 607037
LAIBA 
SIDDIQUI

M SALMAN 
AHMAD SHAHEEN SIDDIQUI BCNO 19-01-2000 919956882339 Indian OPEN SEAT

150245874 607038 RICHA RAY RAJAN KUMAR MALA KUMARI BCNO 01-08-1994 919955818307 Indian OPEN SEAT

410105699 607083 GOPIKA P PALANISAMY K SUDHA M BCNO 26-10-2001
003295009900
32 Indian OPEN SEAT

170311350 607084 MEGHA GHAMAN KUMAR SOHDRA STNO 12-05-2000 917389013378 Indian OPEN SEAT

270200797 607094
LIKHITH 
KRISHNA K K

KRISHNA 
MURTHY C Y DHAKSHAINI T S SCNO 28-06-2000 916366134846 Indian OPEN SEAT

170103467 607123
MINAL 
THAWRE

INDRAJEET 
THAWRE PRABHA THAWRE SCNO 06-05-2001 918103392482 Indian OPEN SEAT

Page 6553 of 7016



LIST FOR EIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR STRAY VACANCY UG 2019 (OPEN SEAT)
Rollno Rank Name FatherName MotherName CandCat Dob mobileNo Nationality AppliedCounselling

120600254 607135
MIDIDODDI 
SIRISHA

M VEERA 
BRAHMAM M SRIDEVI BCNO 21-02-2002 918919920226 Indian OPEN SEAT

420104012 607139
B SHRUTI 
CHANDRA

B SACHIN 
CHANDRA B POONAM CHANDRA SCNO 21-11-2001 919441676971 Indian OPEN SEAT

270217480 607155
ALEENA 
NOORAIN AMEEN AZEEZ NAJMA BEGUM BCNO 12-01-2001 919663833937 Indian OPEN SEAT

300106309 607190
PRIYANJALI 
SHRIVASTAVA

DEEPAK 
SHRIVASTAVA SHALINI SHRIVASTAVA GNNO 11-02-1999 919425040550 Indian OPEN SEAT

281108747 607210 SALNIJIRAJ R S RAJU T SREEKALA S BCNO 13-08-1997 917510107917 Indian OPEN SEAT

420106188 607217
THALARI 
APARNA

THALARI 
MANIKYAM THALARI SUGUNA SCNO 14-01-2002 916301502898 Indian OPEN SEAT

281103829 607252

RAM 
MAHADEVAN 
R S RAM MOHAN T SINDHU RAM D S GNNO 24-09-1999 919072597885 Indian OPEN SEAT

410108104 607254 ELIZABETH M
MANOJKUMAR 
DAVID B BRINDA MANOJ BCNO 19-11-2001 919841447240 Indian OPEN SEAT

200114266 607276 VISHAL GUPTA SINOD GUPTA POONAM GNNO 08-03-1999 919711211717 Indian OPEN SEAT

230203589 607278
VIKASH 
KUMAR

RAJBALLABH 
SINGH MEERA DEVI BCNO 24-08-2000 918168799069 Indian OPEN SEAT

160116196 607296 SHUBHAM RADHEY SHYAM MEENU SHARMA GNNO 08-12-1999 919416358812 Indian OPEN SEAT
270244656 607299 RAHUL G B BHASKAR G GEETHA G SCNO 15-05-2000 919482021827 Indian OPEN SEAT

280702019 607324 ATHUL SAJEEV
SUKUMARAN 
SAJEEV KUMAR ANJU SAJEEV BCNO 13-08-2000 919633096568 Indian OPEN SEAT

281111690 607347 DEEPAK J S JUSTINRAJ C SUJA K BCNO 29-04-2000 919447107899 Indian OPEN SEAT

410606771 607348 NIRANJANA R RAMASAMY K PANDIALAKSHMI K BCNO 27-06-2001 918610314398 Indian OPEN SEAT

160106031 607351
SHINEPREET 
KAUR RAMPAL SINGH KULWINDER KAUR SCNO 02-02-2001 919592913604 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120514218 607365
BUDDULA 
ASHA

BUDDULA 
MURALIKRISHNA

BUDDULA 
KOTESWARAMMA SCNO 12-05-1999 919492963636 Indian OPEN SEAT

390322970 607389
BHUMIKA 
DARIA

RAJESH KUMAR 
DARIA SUBHITA GNNO 08-03-2002 919414080931 Indian OPEN SEAT

300202170 607453
TANISHKA 
SINGH PRAKASH SHAKYA HEMLATA SHAKYA SCNO 08-11-2000 919993122657 Indian OPEN SEAT

370104597 607461 MONICA K KANDASAMY N AGILANDESWARI D BCNO 15-04-2000 919500021248 Indian OPEN SEAT

270404199 607500
HARSHITA 
SANJAY NAIK SANJAY A NAIK RUKMINI STNO 08-02-2001 919483193403 Indian OPEN SEAT

440803671 607524 ANJALI SINGH
SANJAY PRASAD 
SINGH CHANDA SINHA GNNO 06-03-2001 918651423751 Indian OPEN SEAT

420110981 607531 V SIRISHA V NARAYANA V TARA BAI STNO 05-08-2000 918790192014 Indian OPEN SEAT

150225641 607543
GURIYA 
KUMARI

SATYANARAYAN 
SAW SAVITRI DEVI BCNO 25-08-2000 918969391011 Indian OPEN SEAT

410123810 607572
V SRI SWETHA 
VICTORIA R VENKADESAN V SHAGAYA SUMATHI BCNO 20-08-2000 919444420952 Indian OPEN SEAT

460821984 607588 PULAK DOLAI
BHOLANATH 
DOLAI KRISHNA DOLAI SCNO 08-08-1998 918670207297 Indian OPEN SEAT

270605620 607629

RUTUJA 
PRAKASH 
NIKAM PRAKASH J NIKAM CHAYA P NIKAM BCNO 11-12-2000 919900980555 Indian OPEN SEAT

430100365 607696 HARSHITA DAS BIMAL DAS MANIDIPA DAS SCNO 16-03-2000 919402346160 Indian OPEN SEAT

410302940 607701 KAYALVIZHI V VASU N RAJALAKSHMI V BCNO 25-08-2000 916374528664 Indian OPEN SEAT

140301893 607705
RESHANT 
DUTTA RATAN DUTTA SHILPI DUTTA GNNO 27-06-2000 918638055631 Indian OPEN SEAT

160106905 607719
SUKHMANI 
SINGH AJIT PAL SINGH DALJIT KAUR GNNO 23-06-2001 917814422100 Indian OPEN SEAT
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440801179 607756
RUDRAKSHI 
KAUL MANOJ KAUL VANDANA KAUL EWNO 11-03-2000 919044942049 Indian OPEN SEAT

411206529 607805
SUBHIKSHA 
ANANDAN ANANDAN R DEVIKA A BCNO 29-01-2001 919789166690 Indian OPEN SEAT

311021376 607817

KEREN 
ELIZABETH 
DAVID

P DAVID 
KUNCHANDY SUSAMMA GNNO 10-11-2001 919820826287 Indian OPEN SEAT

270226949 607834
AMRITA 
KUMARI A K SHARMA RENU SHARMA GNNO 15-01-2001 918709211974 Indian OPEN SEAT

460804571 607836
ANWESHA 
BANERJEE KUNAL BANERJEE CHANDRIMA BANERJEE GNNO 13-01-2001 919331410649 Indian OPEN SEAT

360416177 607859
SUNIL KUMAR 
HARPAL

RAJENDRA 
HARPAL RAMANI HARPAL SCNO 09-08-1998 919937526037 Indian OPEN SEAT

390102424 607874 SUMIT YADAV
JAGAT SINGH 
YADAV KIROSTA DEVI BCNO 14-01-1999 919413223684 Indian OPEN SEAT

160108840 607899 ANKITA JASSAL
RAJESH KUMAR 
JASSAL NEELAM JASSAL SCNO 27-05-2000 919780874072 Indian OPEN SEAT

311111608 607934
GUNTUPALLI 
KAUSTUBH

G SREENIVASA 
RAO G KALYANI GNNO 08-02-2002 917588691745 Indian OPEN SEAT

310413078 607937
SAMIYA 
FATIMA KHAN

ARIF ALI YUSUF 
ALI KHAN

TABASSUM KAUSER 
ARIF ALI GNNO 25-09-2001 919583665111 Indian OPEN SEAT

410803527 607975 SRUTHI K KALIDASAN S DEEPA K SCNO 06-04-2000 919744282165 Indian OPEN SEAT

270219322 607994
LAUREN 
LEVIRAJ D DHANRAJ D JAYABHARATHI S BCNO 21-01-2002 919880351641 Indian OPEN SEAT

390316732 608010
YOGITA 
BELONIA

RAMESH CHAND 
VERMA SHAKUNTLA VERMA SCNO 15-10-2000 919982234466 Indian OPEN SEAT

200155793 608012
VAIBHAV 
GAUTAM

RAVINDER 
KUMAR ANUPAMA SCNO 04-11-2001 918506875020 Indian OPEN SEAT
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220902019 608053
BIBARI 
BASUMATARY

MANTRI 
BASUMATARY

MOLLIKA 
BASUMATARY STNO 12-12-2001 918866728628 Indian OPEN SEAT

411304883 608083
SREE ANJANA 
DEVI A

ANBUCHEZHIAN 
M KUMUTHA VALLI V GNNO 18-05-2002 919442715735 Indian OPEN SEAT

380101860 608090 CHAHAT RAJESH KUMAR PRABHJOT KAUR SCNO 29-10-2000 919878018787 Indian OPEN SEAT

120405937 608152
MEGAVATH 
VARSHIKA BAI

MEGAVATH RAVI 
NAIK

MEGAVATH GEETHA 
BAI STNO 20-04-2001 919652648644 Indian OPEN SEAT

270802622 608192 DISHA B BHYRAPPA H T B LATHA BCNO 02-11-2000 919986374754 Indian OPEN SEAT

420126496 608206
SHRUTI 
BAGAADE

ANAND KUMAR 
BAGAADE LAKSHMICA BAGAADE BCNO 07-02-2001 919246295344 Indian OPEN SEAT

440906129 608212 ANJUM RASHID ALI TANWEER EWNO 04-07-1992 919997479587 Indian OPEN SEAT

440807211 608214
KAREENA 
BUDIYAL G S BUDIYAL JAYANTI BUDIYAL STNO 31-03-2001 919936644553 Indian OPEN SEAT

300306844 608259 ABHI SHARMA VINAY SHARMA VANDITA SHARMA GNNO 07-08-2001 919826039408 Indian OPEN SEAT

440818200 608261
SHRESTHA 
SINGH

MR RAJESH 
PRATAP SINGH MRS NEELAM SINGH GNNO 01-09-1999 917042164611 Indian OPEN SEAT

280403167 608298 ATHIRA C RAMESAN SONA BCNO 28-04-1999 919446445503 Indian OPEN SEAT
281206102 608335 ALWIN RAJ D DANIEL RAJ SAGAYA SELVARASI BCNO 21-06-2000 919585197457 Indian OPEN SEAT

460601981 608345 SUNRIT DE SAJAL KUMAR DE PAPRI DE GNNO 04-06-2000 917063516062 Indian OPEN SEAT
270702545 608368 K R DAIVIK K P RAJENDRA B C NANDINI BCNO 18-12-2001 918296866039 Indian OPEN SEAT

270242695 608379 DEVIKA B M B S MANJUNATHA SUMANGALA M S SCNO 23-12-2001 919448689056 Indian OPEN SEAT

270103752 608384
SNEHAL 
KEDAR GOPAL KEDAR GEETA KEDAR GNNO 28-10-2001 919353601425 Indian OPEN SEAT

460816221 608388
KHUSHBU 
RAJAK

RAJESH KUMAR 
RAJAK LILA RAJAK SCNO 18-01-2000 917003593402 Indian OPEN SEAT
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440200184 608401
SHIVA 
SHANKAR LALLA PRASAD SHUSHILA DEVI SCNO 26-09-1999 917880339066 Indian OPEN SEAT

311023612 608415

YADAV 
NEELAM 
SITARAM SITARAM YADAV LALTI YADAV BCNO 06-10-1994 919794626965 Indian OPEN SEAT

410600911 608447
PARVATHA 
VARDHINI I ILAYARAJA S PANDIAYAMMAL SCNO 24-09-2000 919787833908 Indian OPEN SEAT

460829645 608502
SANGITA 
GUCHHAIT

SOUMEN 
GUCHHAIT ALPANA GUCHHAIT GNNO 10-02-1995 919564349829 Indian OPEN SEAT

320104168 608572
CHIRMI 
MAHONG

HONYONGAM 
MAHONG ATHING KASAR STNO 27-03-2001 917005463264 Indian OPEN SEAT

260200526 608582

PRIYANKA 
BARUA 
CHOWDHURY

ANUP BARUA 
CHOWDHURY

NANDITA BARUA 
CHOWDHURY STNO 08-06-1999 919431372856 Indian OPEN SEAT

200124875 608586
GURTEJ SINGH 
TANEJA JATINDER SINGH GURMEET EWNO 23-03-2001 919971900504 Indian OPEN SEAT

410804460 608601
UMRUL 
SUBANA A ABU SUBUHAN A SYED ALI FATHIMA A BCNO 29-03-2001 919080327150 Indian OPEN SEAT

280403229 608608
M V KAVYA 
SANKARAN SANKARAN M K

MEETHALE VEETTIL 
NISHA GNNO 12-08-2001 919562319359 Indian OPEN SEAT

270404642 608663
VINAYAK 
KAMBALE SIDDAPPA JAYSHRI BCNO 09-09-1994 917795912434 Indian OPEN SEAT

270209439 608665
ABRAHAM P 
BIJU BIJU P DANIEL SHEEJA P BIJU BCNO 26-01-2002 919972866911 Indian OPEN SEAT

281111409 608682 SANDRA S SAJU S SUDHA S SCNO 16-04-2002 919526983426 Indian OPEN SEAT

270207869 608720
ABHISHEK B 
KAMBLE B L KAMBLE VIDYA B KAMBLE SCNO 06-09-2001 919886087503 Indian OPEN SEAT

281113337 608751 S A NAMITHA N SUBRAMANIAN R V AMBILI BCNO 17-01-2001 919761722089 Indian OPEN SEAT

270703472 608896
SHAMITA 
SHYAM SAIL SHYAM K SAIL BHARATI GNNO 09-05-2001 919480746978 Indian OPEN SEAT
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410606028 608899
PANDISELVAM 
 R RENGARAJAN N VIJAYALAKSHMI R BCNO 02-03-1991 918122293769 Indian OPEN SEAT

311109073 608908

DHANSHREE 
MANOHAR 
SONTAKKE

MANOHAR 
SHAMRAO 
SONTAKKE

SANGITA MANOHAR 
SONTAKKE BCNO 18-03-2001 919518599371 Indian OPEN SEAT

311403452 608976

KHAN 
NAUSHABA 
MD SHAHID

MOHAMMED 
SHAHID KHAN LATIFUNNISHA GNNO 09-12-2000 918928637803 Indian OPEN SEAT

270238281 608986 DIVYA S SRINIVASAN MIREAM DORIS BCNO 25-11-2000
590398456459
03 Indian OPEN SEAT

280809518 609049
HARIPRIYA S 
RAJEEV RAJEEV SWAPNA BCNO 31-12-2001 919747706669 Indian OPEN SEAT

230206671 609071
GAURANGI 
AGARWAL

AMBRISH KR 
AGARWAL DEEPA AGARWAL GNNO 08-01-2001 918527710954 Indian OPEN SEAT

270303187 609121
RAKSHITHA C 
D DATTATREYA C R JANAKI K S EWNO 29-06-2001 917795726450 Indian OPEN SEAT

390306491 609133
SHUBHRA 
VASHISHTHA

RAJENDER 
KUMAR SHARMA YOGITA KUMARI GNNO 04-10-1998 918954034771 Indian OPEN SEAT

110100855 609146
RAHUL 
MONDAL RABIN MONDAL GANGA MONDAL BCNO 25-03-2002 918900942116 Indian OPEN SEAT

311800233 609177

SAWARDEKAR 
MRUNALI 
RAMESH RAMESH SHIVANI SCNO 25-07-1999 918652338780 Indian OPEN SEAT

230103082 609189
VINEET 
BHARDWAJ

SHIVRAM 
BHARDWAJ VIJAY LAXMI EWNO 11-11-1999 919991927551 Indian OPEN SEAT

270704764 609213 AYSHA SHIRIN ABDUL KADER P A
FATHIMATHU ZOURA 
M BCNO 04-07-2001 919995883485 Indian OPEN SEAT

260303463 609238
MANSI 
KUMARI RUPLAL PASWAN ANITA DEVI SCNO 07-07-1997 916205040047 Indian OPEN SEAT

460902084 609346 SUJOY SOREN BABULAL SOREN SHANTI SOREN STNO 07-09-1996 917001448682 Indian OPEN SEAT
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160112935 609351
PARAMDEEP 
SINGH BRAR

HARPINDER 
SINGH GURPINDER KAUR GNNO 14-09-1999 919256191091 Indian OPEN SEAT

170105699 609385
DIMPAL 
BAGHEL DINESH BAGHEL MAYA BAGHEL SCNO 22-07-2001 918889774545 Indian OPEN SEAT

460801245 609389
KANKANA 
HANSDA

SHIB CHARAN 
HANSDA URMILA HANSDA STNO 08-01-2001 919051035587 Indian OPEN SEAT

200123874 609486 SHRUTI SINGH KISHAN SINGH SUSHMA SINGH GNNO 05-09-2000 919643863657 Indian OPEN SEAT
411204387 609495 JEYENDRA I INGERSOLL SV ALLI I BCNO 04-09-2001 919842447286 Indian OPEN SEAT

311020799 609498
MANTASHA 
ANSARI MOHD ASLAM QAMARUNNISA GNNO 28-07-1999 918356055060 Indian OPEN SEAT

270238840 609500 CHITRA SHREE CHANDRASEKHAR DIVYAMANGALA BCNO 27-11-2001 919686777085 Indian OPEN SEAT

440101978 609545
NAGENDRA 
KUMAR TIWARI SINGH LAXMI DEVI BCNO 03-08-1996 919636272573 Indian OPEN SEAT

440303306 609571 SUGAM MITRA
SUNIL KUMAR 
MITRA SANGH MITRA SCNO 01-12-1999 919690013250 Indian OPEN SEAT

280600348 609588 JEEVAN JOHN JOHN EDWARD GEETHA RODRIGUEZ BCNO 25-06-2001 918921445732 Indian OPEN SEAT

440706286 609669 JANVI DIXIT SHASHANK DIXIT SHUBHRA DIXIT GNNO 09-08-2001 919415405394 Indian OPEN SEAT
281104164 609689 EMEY R TITUS S TITUS C RASELAM BCNO 27-09-2001 919496588990 Indian OPEN SEAT

311100290 609696 ANSHU M SHIVA KUMAR R BRINDHA SCNO 08-04-2000 919834189959 Indian OPEN SEAT

200155733 609702
RAHUL 
JARWAL BHAROSI LAL BIMLA DEVI SCNO 24-06-1999 917532915289 Indian OPEN SEAT

220901217 609736

THAKOR 
MAHIMA 
JAYDIPSINH

THAKOR 
JAYDIPSINH 
KESRISINH

THAKOR SANGITA 
JAYDIPSINH GNNO 01-12-1999 918780819963 Indian OPEN SEAT

420102011 609738
SAMIA 
SALOMI

MOHD ABDUL 
MUNAWAR QUDSIA TABASSUM BCNO 20-03-2001 919030291681 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270105209 609758
PRANAM 
JOGADANDE SADASHIV RUKMINI SCNO 30-07-2001 919353280869 Indian OPEN SEAT

410904290 609766 NAVEEN M P PERUMAL S MARIAMMAL C BCNO 03-06-2002 918778233941 Indian OPEN SEAT

440206080 609783
TRISHYA 
AGRAWAL

LATE MANISH 
AGRAWAL RANJANA AGRAWAL EWNO 12-12-1999 918382871287 Indian OPEN SEAT

441002529 609849 SHIV KUMAR CHET RAM PREMVATI SCNO 27-09-1999 919811518425 Indian OPEN SEAT

390505721 609872
SAFIYA 
PARVEEN

MUBARAK 
HUSSAIN SHAKILA BEGUM BCNO 03-11-2001 918769104608 Indian OPEN SEAT

280611964 609879
ANJANA 
MADHU

MADHU 
SOODHANAN K JAYA KUMARI M BCNO 21-05-2001 919605924113 Indian OPEN SEAT

460811281 609947
SUBHAM 
KUMARI

SUNIL KUMAR 
SINGH SUNITA DEVI EWNO 15-08-2001 917044637906 Indian OPEN SEAT

170302484 609951 SMRITI PATEL B K PATEL UMA PATEL BCNO 04-12-2001 917000334295 Indian OPEN SEAT

460827131 610021 DEBARUN ROY
DEBASISH 
KUMAR ROY RINA ROY BCNO 02-11-2001 919674638635 Indian OPEN SEAT

230204118 610064 NEERAJ JAGMENDER PREM EWPH 18-04-2000 917876521253 Indian OPEN SEAT

270207497 610132
MOHAMMED 
ZAID SIDDIQUI

MOHAMMED 
KHALID SIDDIQUI SIDDIQUA SULTANA BCNO 27-12-2001 919740748792 Indian OPEN SEAT

300103489 610146
NANDINI 
MOHABE

RAMESH 
MOHABE SUNITA MOHABE SCNO 30-10-2000 918839739863 Indian OPEN SEAT

310809878 610199
PATIL NIKHIL 
RAJARAM RAJARAM SANDHYA GNNO 10-11-1999 918459745545 Indian OPEN SEAT

281104130 610202 JINCY DEV DEVAKUMAR J S SREEKALA SELVAM BCNO 30-07-2000 919400016248 Indian OPEN SEAT

430101992 610226
URBANE 
DEBBARMA

UTTAM 
DEBBARMA JAYA RANI DEBBARMA STNO 22-05-2001 918415975429 Indian OPEN SEAT

390600128 610233 BHAVYA HARSHVARDHAN RANJANA GNNO 27-09-2000 919931641156 Indian OPEN SEAT

410606331 610421 MONIKA S SWAMINATHAN R KRISHNAVENI P GNNO 17-06-2002 919894064545 Indian OPEN SEAT
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300402112 610437 RIYA SHARMA
RAVINDRA 
KUMAR SHARMA SHAKUNTALA SHARMA EWNO 02-07-2002 917225807185 Indian OPEN SEAT

270403124 610498

HANUMANTAP
PA 
DODDAMANI HULUGAPPA LAKSHMI DEVI BCNO 13-10-1998 919449048421 Indian OPEN SEAT

420115332 610514
WAQAR 
ANWAR NASIM AHMAD ZAHIDA NASIM BCNO 08-12-1996 919473099206 Indian OPEN SEAT

420104107 610563

NAKKA 
JEEVAN 
KUMAR NAKKA KOTAIAH NAKKA VENKATAMMA BCNO 19-07-1999 919963673618 Indian OPEN SEAT

300400203 610567 RICHA RAJAK MANISH RAJAK KANCHAN RAJAK BCNO 09-08-1999 919131303392 Indian OPEN SEAT

360502901 610584 ARNAV SAHOO
KAILASH 
CHANDRA SAHOO NAMITA SAHOO GNNO 29-01-2001 919437024487 Indian OPEN SEAT

440400338 610649 RAZA KHAN MOHD YASEEN ANISA BEGUM BCNO 06-08-1998 919355634608 Indian OPEN SEAT

300307010 610652
PRAJJWAL 
MALVIYA

TOLARAM 
MALVIYA SUNITA MALVIYA SCNO 03-02-2000 919926480400 Indian OPEN SEAT

410701034 610662 JESLIN LU ALEX MOHAN ALEX RANI FELSY BAI BCNO 27-07-2000 919566636339 Indian OPEN SEAT

441101368 610702
RAJKUMAR 
RAKESH

SHAMSHER 
BAHADUR 
RAKESH SHOBHA DEVI SCNO 19-10-1980 919044479076 Indian OPEN SEAT

411101084 610737 THIGVIJAI M MUNIYANDI M ANBARASI M BCNO 23-08-2001 918072732509 Indian OPEN SEAT

411206372 610747
MOULI 
PRASAD K R RAJAMANI K C PALANAL R SCNO 29-06-1998 919940722843 Indian OPEN SEAT

280307141 610754 MARY FRANCY FRANCY JACOB BOBBY FRANCY GNNO 15-02-2001 918921198829 Indian OPEN SEAT

390401822 610765
PRANJAL 
NISHAKAR

PRAKASH 
NISHAKAR SUMAN NISHAKAR GNNO 17-09-2002 917568133368 Indian OPEN SEAT

311514510 610788
SHINDE NEHA 
NITIN NITIN VAISHALI SCNO 10-01-2001 919423591964 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120301670 610810
NAGINENI 
RAMYA

NAGINENI 
GOPALAKRISHNAI
AH NAGINENI PADMA GNNO 17-10-2001 919176887591 Indian OPEN SEAT

410122776 610822

RAHUL 
SAJEEN 
KOLLAYIL SAJEEN

OLLKKATTE 
SURENDRAN SHYLA BCNO 30-12-2001 919243450453 NRI OPEN SEAT

311110262 610826

MUSKAN 
SHAINALI 
SAYYAD SHAINALI SAYYAD NISHAD PARVEEN GNNO 23-04-2001 919403900771 Indian OPEN SEAT

440404898 610835 SWATI ADESH KUMAR REMI SCNO 23-06-2000 919999852282 Indian OPEN SEAT

410111019 610869
SURYA 
PRAKASH RAJKUMAR ARULSELVI BCNO 25-12-2001 918300792426 Indian OPEN SEAT

390511902 610891 PRAGYA
MUKESH KUMAR 
CHOUDHARY ARADHANA KUMARI EWNO 31-10-2000 918521382333 Indian OPEN SEAT

420103767 610951
RACHARLA 
GREESHMA

RACHARLA 
GANGANNA RACHARLA JAYA SCNO 21-06-2002 919441994268 Indian OPEN SEAT

410700088 610983 ANU A B ARJUNAN T BHARATHY G BCNO 24-02-2000 917358681643 Indian OPEN SEAT

200136856 610988 ROSE HARIT
LALIT KUMAR 
HARIT SUMAN HARIT SCNO 13-09-1999 918813826112 Indian OPEN SEAT

410120103 610991
MADHUBASHI
NI S SELVABASKAR T ANUSHUYA K BCNO 22-05-2002 919677171855 Indian OPEN SEAT

120606894 610993
MAURYA 
BONDADA

BONDADA RAVI 
KUMAR RYALI RADHIKA BCNO 26-06-2001 917901111097 Indian OPEN SEAT

311015471 611046
SARA RAIS 
TOLKAR

RAIS RIYAZ 
AHMED TOLKAR SALIMA RAIS TOLKAR GNNO 09-04-2001 919967147939 Indian OPEN SEAT

410200629 611068
AMITHA 
SHREE R RAMESH B MANJU P BCNO 24-01-2002 919487767443 Indian OPEN SEAT

120507185 611072
DUDDEKUNTA 
HARSHITHA

DUDDEKUNTA 
SRINIVASULU

DUDDEKUNTA 
RADHIKA BCNO 06-03-2001 916302708847 Indian OPEN SEAT
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460605600 611081
ADVAITA 
CHAKRABORTY

SAILESHWAR 
CHAKRABORTY TAPASI CHAKRABORTY EWNO 24-05-1997 918768152287 Indian OPEN SEAT

420111002 611087

VEMULA 
MOUNIKA 
RAJU

VEMULA MADHU 
SUDHAN

VEMULA LAKSHMI 
PRADHA BCNO 06-01-1999 919963886003 Indian OPEN SEAT

120509706 611088
PULAGAM 
SIREESHA

PULAGAM 
VENKATA 
SATYANARAYANA PULAGAM ANJALI GNNO 23-09-2000 919440521343 Indian OPEN SEAT

120507127 611095
MACHIRAJU 
RINDAMAYEE

MACHIRAJU 
BALA VENKATA 
SUBRAHMANYA 
SARMA MACHIRAJU ANDAL GNNO 01-06-2002 919666861882 Indian OPEN SEAT

281100162 611143 AMINA M
ABDUL MAJEED 
AZAD MUBEENA A BCNO 22-07-2000 919995494742 Indian OPEN SEAT

410605689 611156 SWATHI SHANMUGAM SRIDEVI BCNO 15-07-2001 917397616150 Indian OPEN SEAT

420300058 611160
BANOTH 
RUPASRI SHANKAR SUGUNA STNO 30-08-2002 918919926447 Indian OPEN SEAT

311305112 611238
HIMANI 
SANJAY PATIL S K PATIL SANGITA PATIL BCNO 13-07-1999 919673736144 Indian OPEN SEAT

270201856 611275
MADHUSHREE 
K KUMAR N KAVITHA K BCNO 23-07-2001 917348815214 Indian OPEN SEAT

311513881 611301

UKARANDE 
JANHAVI 
BHANUDAS BHANUDAS SUVARNA BCNO 02-03-2000 918805465667 Indian OPEN SEAT

150208513 611305 NISHA RAJ
GAJENDRA 
KUMAR ANITA KUMARI BCNO 16-09-1998 919523053666 Indian OPEN SEAT

120303253 611328
BHAGHYA SRI 
M PEDDI RAJU M VIJAYA M GNNO 09-08-2000 919959278533 Indian OPEN SEAT
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440900872 611359
ANSHUL 
SIDDHARTH

RAKESH KUMAR 
SIDDHARTH YOGITA SIDDHARTH SCNO 25-02-2000 919760531434 Indian OPEN SEAT

390404996 611384 LAL SINGH GANGA SINGH VISHANA KANWAR EWNO 08-05-1995 918769766251 Indian OPEN SEAT

120511336 611401

INDUPALLI 
SMITHA 
AARON

INDUPALLI JACOB 
VIJAYA KUMAR INDUPALLI NAGA MANI SCNO 19-04-2001 919347869944 Indian OPEN SEAT

120407613 611423 AVINASH K M K B MAHESH K M SHAKILA GNNO 02-06-1999 918248887993 Indian OPEN SEAT

440505090 611481
ANANTIKA 
SHARMA

REWATI RAMAN 
SHARMA SEEMA RAI GNNO 02-01-2001 919415282898 Indian OPEN SEAT

170100015 611515
PRACHI 
GAJBHIYE RAJESH GAJBHIYE SUNITA GAJBHIYE SCNO 29-12-1998 917224868064 Indian OPEN SEAT

170100133 611533
CHANDANI 
PATEL

RAMESHWAR 
PRASAD PATEL NIRMALA PATEL BCPH 14-07-2000 916376733709 Indian OPEN SEAT

270207005 611543 KRUTHIKA B
BYRAHANUMEGO
WDA SM GAYATHRI N GNNO 23-01-2001 917019380175 Indian OPEN SEAT

410703067 611551 ABINAYA G
GEORGE 
STEPHEN T INDIRA B BCNO 08-10-2001 919443160171 Indian OPEN SEAT

410208580 611553 MEGHNA RAJ
SNEHARAJAN 
PARAMBIL P K ARCHANA BCNO 21-05-2001 919080325491 Indian OPEN SEAT

310800524 611585

PRANJALI 
NISHIKANT 
PATIL NISHIKANT SUNITA GNNO 06-08-2000 919075093344 Indian OPEN SEAT

311002792 611672
ABHISHEK 
SHARMA

PARVESH KUMAR 
SHARMA NEELAM SHARMA GNNO 26-04-2001 918802423755 Indian OPEN SEAT

410208555 611689 ANITA C D G DEVADASS S GLARANCE GLORY GNNO 09-10-2000 917358912266 Indian OPEN SEAT

460810624 611724

GEETANJALI 
BHATTACHARJ
EE

COLONEL S 
BHATTACHARJEE

SUBHADRA 
BHATTACHARJEE GNNO 05-06-2001 919433037781 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311002226 611727
SANIKA 
SANJAY INGLE

SANJAY 
SHALIGRAM 
INGLE SUSHMA SANJAY INGLE SCNO 03-08-2001 919867162573 Indian OPEN SEAT

410701867 611738 SHERJIN S SASI RAJ T HELEN HEPSY RANI N BCNO 03-03-2000 919489101555 Indian OPEN SEAT

460801345 611794

MD 
MOHTASHIM 
ZARYAB

MD IFTEKHAR 
ALAM ALIYA KHANAM BCNO 02-07-1999 919073481241 Indian OPEN SEAT

270202399 611807 SNEHA R RAMAIAH V ANANDHI R SCNO 14-02-2002 919880935117 Indian OPEN SEAT

460900701 611883
IFTESHAM 
NAYAR MD MISTER JAHANA KHATOON BCNO 15-10-1999 917004666138 Indian OPEN SEAT

270901387 611884
SKANDHA 
HEGDE M N

M B NIRANJAN 
HEGDE SUMANA NIRANJAN BCNO 10-11-2001 919449180047 Indian OPEN SEAT

440810787 611930
AMARTYA 
VERMA RAM KISHORE KUMUD PRASAD SCNO 28-09-1999 917238828830 Indian OPEN SEAT

160112413 611966 ANKITA GUPTA ARUN GUPTA ANJALI AGARWAL GNNO 08-11-2001 918679610000 Indian OPEN SEAT

200106718 611969
SUNDER 
RAGHUVANSHI

RAGHUNANDAN 
KUMAR AARTI KANNOGIA SCNO 29-08-1996 917838826303 Indian OPEN SEAT

270219209 611971 SINDHU A ANJANAPPA DODDATHAYAMMA SCNO 21-10-2001 919742316758 Indian OPEN SEAT

450202276 611991
ANUJA SOPAN 
LANDGE SOPAN LANDGE SUNANDA LANDGE GNNO 13-05-2001 918755314965 Indian OPEN SEAT

360600424 611992
MANISHA 
KANDIR

ANEM DANIEL 
KANDIR DULARI KANDIR STNO 13-01-1996 917682043754 Indian OPEN SEAT

390325218 612087
DEEPALI 
CHAWLA

BAL KISHAN 
CHAWLA NIRMALA CHAWLA SCNO 03-08-2000 919887423622 Indian OPEN SEAT

410901904 612115
SANDHITHAM
UGI M MUNUSAMY K PALANIYAMMAL J SCNO 12-06-2002 917092801694 Indian OPEN SEAT

420116899 612193
BACHU 
SONESH B SHIVA KUMAR B LATHA GNNO 17-03-2002 918106988788 Indian OPEN SEAT

230100374 612197 NEETU RAM KUMAR REKHA RANI SCNO 03-09-2000 919999772190 Indian OPEN SEAT
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440404083 612201
SOMESH 
KUMAR SINGH ARVIND KUMAR KUMUD RANI EWNO 02-03-1999 919818358067 Indian OPEN SEAT

390354174 612210
DINESH 
POTLIYA JAGRAM POTLIYA MITHILA DEVI BCNO 13-10-2002 916376424298 Indian OPEN SEAT

410200959 612228
MADHU 
SHREE J JAGANNATHAN N MOHANA SUNDARI J BCNO 14-04-2000 919952433944 Indian OPEN SEAT

281104221 612233 GOKUL C N
CHANDRABHANU 
K NEENAKUMARI T BCNO 14-01-2002 919744252085 Indian OPEN SEAT

420129100 612277
LAKSHMI 
SINGH

BINOD KUMAR 
SINGH ASHA SINGH BCNO 11-11-2001 919010053005 Indian OPEN SEAT

410801991 612285 VISHNU T THIRUMALAI G T RENUKA BCNO 03-01-2001 917708779939 Indian OPEN SEAT
311808186 612301 DIVYA GUJAR PRAVIN JYOTI BCNO 04-02-2001 919167402042 Indian OPEN SEAT

440402456 612306
EKANSHI 
VIMAL

KANTI PRASAD 
VIMAL SAROJ VIMAL SCNO 20-09-2001 918400299899 Indian OPEN SEAT

460500049 612335 ANKIT DATTA
HARISADHAN 
DATTA MONALISA DATTA GNNO 21-01-2001 917003130223 Indian OPEN SEAT

270206453 612350
MOHAMMED 
ISHAQ HASAN

SAGHEER EJAZ 
AHMED ASMA BANO BCNO 06-11-2001 919980905827 Indian OPEN SEAT

460101661 612458 PRITHVIJIT RAY
PREMANGSHU 
RAY KAKALI KAYAL SCNO 23-12-2000 918961741272 Indian OPEN SEAT

200155409 612514 MANASI V SURESH BABU V MADEERA V BCNO 23-12-2001 918527394481 Indian OPEN SEAT

200132478 612527
SAKSHI 
BHARDWAJ

SANJAY 
BHARDWAJ PUSHPA BHARDWAJ GNNO 30-08-2001 919555270871 Indian OPEN SEAT

170310834 612533
DEEPIKA 
MANDAVI

RUPAU RAM 
MANDAVI

MANORAMA 
MANDAVI STNO 02-07-2002 918085388140 Indian OPEN SEAT

270811937 612535
FAIZA 
KHANUM

TANVEER AHMED 
KHAN SHAKIRA BANU BCNO 06-02-2001 919206106679 Indian OPEN SEAT

460827161 612561
SHIVAM 
BHAUMIK

SAKTIPADA 
BHAUMIK MANJULA BHAUMIK GNNO 17-07-2001 917003547189 Indian OPEN SEAT

Page 6567 of 7016



LIST FOR EIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR STRAY VACANCY UG 2019 (OPEN SEAT)
Rollno Rank Name FatherName MotherName CandCat Dob mobileNo Nationality AppliedCounselling

411004334 612575 ROSHINI C CHIDAMBARAM C JAYALAKSHMI R BCNO 16-12-2001 918760189996 Indian OPEN SEAT

270704932 612622
INAYATULLA 
M MALLUR

MOHAMMEDRAFI
Q MEHJABEEN BCNO 01-11-2000 919448590916 Indian OPEN SEAT

440808620 612645
ALWEENA 
KIDWAI

ARSHAD ULLAH 
KIDWAI ASMI KIDWAI GNNO 29-11-2000 919415774233 NRI OPEN SEAT

441002338 612653
PRANSHU 
GUPTA RAJEEV LOCHAN BHARTI RANI GNNO 31-08-2000 917417414477 Indian OPEN SEAT

160103596 612881 ABHISHEK ASHOK KUMAR RAJESH SCNO 27-07-2000 919306653574 Indian OPEN SEAT

270209667 612886
ABDUL 
SATTAR NASIR

NASIR 
MAHMOOD RASHIDA NASIR BCPH 15-05-2000 917899689989 Indian OPEN SEAT

200119575 612917 SHREYA SHREE T P YADAV PRATIMA KUMARI GNNO 06-03-2000 919840890610 Indian OPEN SEAT

420108799 612931
DEEPIKA 
GOLLAPALLI G RAJA SEKHAR G KUSUMA KUMARI SCNO 03-10-2001 919440203389 Indian OPEN SEAT

441107770 612937 SHRUTI GUPTA
VIJAY KUMAR 
GUPTA REETA GUPTA BCNO 27-07-2002 919889165303 Indian OPEN SEAT

410911837 612983
SANTHOSH 
KUMAR S SRINIVASAN A GAYATHIRI DEVI S BCNO 21-12-2001 919025333515 Indian OPEN SEAT

300202224 613001
MANISHA 
RANA

BABULAL 
AHIRWAR KUSUM AHIRWAR SCNO 20-11-2000 919425881782 Indian OPEN SEAT

200127766 613063 DEEPALI RAJINDER SINGH SEEMA SCNO 14-09-2000 919971607426 Indian OPEN SEAT

240101128 613152
ISHITA 
PARMAR RIPAN SINGH KALPANA GNNO 18-01-2001 919418000976 Indian OPEN SEAT

311800419 613163

AISWARYA 
MADHUKUMA
R

MADHUKUMAR P 
K BINDHU GNNO 27-06-2000 918828536280 Indian OPEN SEAT

440505502 613212
VIKAS 
KASAUDHAN

SHAMBHU NATH 
KASAUDHAN GYANMATI DEVI BCNO 09-09-2000 919557475870 Indian OPEN SEAT
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281112372 613213
FAZEEN LAILA 
S SHAJI P M SHEEBA S BCNO 24-04-1998 918281467972 Indian OPEN SEAT

430102613 613221

BITASH 
LUMAN 
DEBBARMA

SUDEB 
DEBBARMA SANTI DEVI DEBBARMA STNO 02-02-2001 919366549723 Indian OPEN SEAT

280805015 613249
ABHIJITH 
BABU

BABU THAYYIL 
MANAPPATTI AJITHA BABU BCNO 25-05-2001 919496892087 Indian OPEN SEAT

370106655 613284
SRI HARI 
PRASAANTH A S ANBAZHAGAN R SUMATHI BCNO 04-04-2001 919488714401 Indian OPEN SEAT

441000296 613297
SHOURYA 
GUPTA

VINEET KUMAR 
GUPTA DIVYA GUPTA GNNO 28-09-2001 919810138399 Indian OPEN SEAT

200137395 613309
GEETANSHA 
BHATIA

KHAGENDRA 
BHATIA KIRAN BHATIA GNNO 16-11-1999 919821348802 Indian OPEN SEAT

390507557 613318
AKANKSHA 
SINGH

AJEET KUMAR 
SINGH PRIYANKA SINHA BCNO 25-08-1998 918084717226 Indian OPEN SEAT

410108374 613391
LAKSHMIPRIYA
M B BALAMURUGAN VIJAYALAKSHMI BCNO 11-05-2002 919444966190 Indian OPEN SEAT

440707221 613400 RITWIK GUPTA RAKESH GUPTA RITA GUPTA GNPH 08-06-2000 919369126040 Indian OPEN SEAT

460404074 613426
PABITRA 
DATTA

PRASANTA 
KUMAR DATTA BANI DATTA BCNO 04-02-2002 917407091101 Indian OPEN SEAT

411006479 613467 SRIVINAYAK K
KALYANASUNDAR
AM AMUTHA BCNO 30-03-2002 919751861871 Indian OPEN SEAT

120516229 613539
VEERAVALLI 
JANAKI REDDY

VEERAVALLI 
RAMA KRISHNA

VEERAVALLI NAGA 
LAKSHMI BCNO 28-08-2001 919701661777 Indian OPEN SEAT

230202928 613563
AAYUSH 
SINGH KUMAR SANTOSH SAPNA SINGH GNNO 14-03-2001 919440156412 NRI OPEN SEAT

410113878 613579 AARTHY G
GUNASEKARAN 
M R

ABIRAMI 
GUNASEKARAN SCNO 24-10-2001 919444931898 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270405884 613607
MANOJ M 
HONGAL MAHADEV MEENAXI SCNO 16-09-2002 917019968918 Indian OPEN SEAT

311007152 613650
JAIN PRANIT 
ANIL ANIL PREMLATA GNNO 23-08-2001 918928107552 Indian OPEN SEAT

440802395 613684
RIYANSHI 
MAHENDRA

ROHIT 
MAHENDRA RASHMI MAHENDRA GNNO 04-09-2000 919140569451 Indian OPEN SEAT

441004313 613699
MUSKAN 
SHARMA MUKESH KUMAR GEETA SHARMA GNNO 18-01-2002 919868621695 Indian OPEN SEAT

460822724 613765 RAJAT SARKAR RAMEN SARKAR RATNA SARKAR SCNO 12-11-1998 919609989250 Indian OPEN SEAT

311518079 613815
RANJEET 
SINGH

RAMA SHANKAR 
SINGH MEERA SINGH BCNO 01-05-2002 918805598318 Indian OPEN SEAT

270601113 613830
SPOORTI S 
SHOLAPURI SURYAKANT NAGAVENI SCNO 19-12-2001 919731646206 Indian OPEN SEAT

230104385 613873
ANJALI 
KAUSHIK

KAUSHAL 
KAUSHIK CHANDER PRABHA BCNO 31-07-2000 919953506153 Indian OPEN SEAT

440902178 613878 SAJAL PANDEY
KRISHNA GOVIND 
PANDEY ALKA PANDEY GNPH 02-03-2000 919457129529 Indian OPEN SEAT

110100688 613907

K SANJANA 
SATYA 
NARAYANA

K V SATYA 
NARAYANA K ANUPAMA GNNO 21-12-2001 919933221288 Indian OPEN SEAT

270505572 613916 SABA AMREEN MD GOUSE FARHAT SULTANA BCNO 01-10-2001 919343859016 Indian OPEN SEAT

280606445 614029
KANNANUNNI 
M B

MANIKANTAN 
PILLAI R BINDHU R GNNO 10-08-2001 918086231284 Indian OPEN SEAT

380300579 614051
GURLEEN 
KAUR GOPAL SINGH RAJWINDER KAUR SCNO 06-11-2000 919872161723 Indian OPEN SEAT

200152266 614103 DOLLY DAYARAM SANTOSH SCNO 21-05-2000 919811581796 Indian OPEN SEAT

311000948 614109
HARSHADA 
WARLIKAR DEVENDRA NAYANA GNNO 06-09-1999 919892686168 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280309543 614148
GAYATHRI 
DEVI B

P R VINOD 
KUMAR M K BINDU SCNO 16-03-1999 919447205413 Indian OPEN SEAT

410701980 614164
MURALIRAM 
BABU N NAGARAJAN P VANI R BCNO 25-10-2001

853094883385
30 Indian OPEN SEAT

410103884 614315 P PRASANT B PRADEEP C S CHITRA REKHA GNNO 29-07-2001 919940309092 Indian OPEN SEAT
281204322 614356 JITHANA RAJ M N RAJU K B DEEPA BCNO 26-03-2001 919526354954 Indian OPEN SEAT

280602395 614387
ASITHA 
KRISHNA BALAKRISHNAN A SARASSAMMA K SCNO 31-05-2001 918943704799 Indian OPEN SEAT

460812734 614417
RAJDEEP 
SAMADDER

SANJIB 
SAMADDEER MITALI SAMADDER SCNO 27-11-2001 919062942785 Indian OPEN SEAT

411002143 614421
AFRA 
FARVEEN K

KALEEL AHAMED 
T HASEENA BEGUM K BCNO 22-06-2002 919442474960 Indian OPEN SEAT

311702071 614428

MANIYAR 
MOHAMMED 
USAID 
MOHAMMED 
ISMAIL

MANIYAR 
MOHAMMED 
ISMAIL MAULA 
SAHB WAJEDA TABASSUM BCNO 09-12-2001 918691919991 Indian OPEN SEAT

280608467 614438
SWATHI 
SUNDARESAN SUNDARESAN N GIRIJA O SCNO 02-10-2001 919526761309 Indian OPEN SEAT

410112131 614450 U SHARMILA A UTHANDAN V YASHOTHA SCNO 12-09-2001 919840528441 Indian OPEN SEAT

270307125 614561
SANTHRUPTHI 
H

HANUMANTHAPP
A B MAHALAKSHMI SCNO 14-11-2001 919741259566 Indian OPEN SEAT

230200135 614637
KHUSHI 
GUPTA

JAI PRAKASH 
GUPTA VIJAYA GUPTA GNNO 08-07-2001 919818311181 Indian OPEN SEAT

460101709 614662 TANMOY PAUL GOUTAM PAUL TAPATI PAUL BCNO 01-12-2000 919836841877 Indian OPEN SEAT

300111978 614807 AARTI NAKALE KISHOR NAKALE KIRAN NAKALE SCNO 29-01-2001 919340691127 Indian OPEN SEAT

460100355 614880 UDITA DUTTA
LATE DILIP 
KUMAR DUTTA KAMANA DUTTA GNNO 06-09-2000 917003120360 Indian OPEN SEAT
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460820293 614889
JAYANTA 
MARDI

SUDHIR KUMAR 
MARDI RAMA BESRA STNO 30-07-2000 919083655784 Indian OPEN SEAT

230102440 614896 RAHUL OM PARKASH SUSHILA SCNO 01-01-2000 918168952346 Indian OPEN SEAT

150205294 614923
KOMAL 
SHARMA

HARISH 
CHANDRA 
THAKUR KIRAN THAKUR STNO 19-02-1999 918700011236 Indian OPEN SEAT

140101453 614967
SYMPOL 
MAHATO BIJIT MAHATO CATHRINA MAHATO BCNO 16-03-2000 916900794413 Indian OPEN SEAT

440403337 614977
SHELLY 
SINGHAL MUKESH SINGHAL ALKA SINGHAL GNNO 17-11-1998 919354081501 Indian OPEN SEAT

460817631 615036
ANKITA 
CHATTERJEE

JAIDIP 
CHATTERJEE SONALI CHATTERJEE GNNO 01-01-2001 917449411754 Indian OPEN SEAT

300110188 615125
YOGENDRA 
SINGH RAJPUT

GANGARAM 
RAJPUT PHOOL BAI GNNO 06-12-2002 919993042168 Indian OPEN SEAT

120204982 615129

M 
NARENDHAR 
NAIDU M RANGASWAMY M RANGAMMA BCNO 18-07-2002 917702054899 Indian OPEN SEAT

280603439 615178 AKSHAY R
RAMACHANDRAN 
 K SUSHAMA P SCNO 06-04-2002 919447061660 Indian OPEN SEAT

281113317 615180 UNNI S RAJ SELVARAJ R BINDHU C R BCNO 12-04-2001 919249872479 Indian OPEN SEAT

420139001 615184
BOKKA 
MOUNIKA

BOKKA 
YESUDANAM JEEVAMANI SCNO 21-05-2001 917093922050 Indian OPEN SEAT

270242436 615190

K 
JAMBUKESWA
R K YANKOBI K MANJULA STNO 06-04-2000 918310165948 Indian OPEN SEAT

460406128 615220
TUMPA 
MAHATO

DEBENDRANATH 
MAHATO BASANTI MAHATO GNNO 21-05-2000 919564725767 Indian OPEN SEAT

370105642 615253
BALAMUGESH 
M MURUGAN P MARAIAMMA M BCNO 07-03-2002 919786649877 Indian OPEN SEAT

411300627 615274
JOEWIN 
MOSES J

M S JEBASTIN 
MICHEL RAJ MERLINE KIRUBA BCNO 16-03-2001 919442018654 Indian OPEN SEAT
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200108282 615309
SHUBHAM 
YADAV SATYA PAL YADAV SUSHMA YADAV BCNO 11-09-2002 919999899204 Indian OPEN SEAT

410103020 615336 MEERA S SELVAM G SARASWATHI S BCNO 12-02-1998 919791114193 Indian OPEN SEAT

360400706 615362

DIBYA 
PRAKASH 
MISHRA

DILLIP KUMAR 
MISHRA SUSMITA MISHRA GNNO 31-12-1998 919437816178 Indian OPEN SEAT

311313129 615373

CHAUDHARI 
PRATIBHA 
MADHAV

CHAUDHARI 
MADHAV BALU

CHAUDHARI BHARATI 
MADHAV STNO 18-10-2000 917057698158 Indian OPEN SEAT

440705674 615384
SUMEET 
KUMAR RAM SURESH MEERA DEVI SCNO 27-09-1998 919452151419 Indian OPEN SEAT

160109776 615420
GURNEET 
KAUR

RAVINDER PAL 
SINGH JATINDER KAUR GNNO 02-11-2001 919896223846 Indian OPEN SEAT

411200359 615424
MADHUMITHA 
 K KANNAN G MALATHI C BCNO 12-05-2001 918610006175 Indian OPEN SEAT

300310980 615427
NAINIKA 
AGRAWAL

SUNEEL 
AGRAWAL MADHURI AGRAWAL GNNO 17-12-1999 917999236192 Indian OPEN SEAT

311307167 615432
BAGUL SONIA 
RAJENDRA RAJENDRA SEEMA SCNO 24-02-1998 918857814779 Indian OPEN SEAT

120513690 615434

VISIRIKAYALA 
SAI 
NAGAMANI

VISIRIKAYALA 
SIVA 
NAGESWARA 
RAO LATE VISIRIKAYALA BABY BCNO 06-08-2001 919618701205 Indian OPEN SEAT

300316217 615476
GHRITIKA 
GEHLOT

OMPRAKASH 
GEHLOT SANTOSH GEHLOT SCNO 05-07-2001 919009600925 Indian OPEN SEAT

120514443 615477 SHAIK AFRIN
SHAIK NAGUL 
MEERA SHAIK ALIYA BEGUM BCNO 18-03-2002 919505486269 Indian OPEN SEAT

311003933 615481
KHUSHBOO 
KANTHARIA SHASHIKANT KAPILA SCNO 19-12-2001 919987402345 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311022347 615488

ZAINAB 
JAMILUDDIN 
RAHMANI

JAMILUDDIN 
RAHMANI MOHSHINA GNNO 14-07-1998 919769187168 Indian OPEN SEAT

430101265 615491
ANIMESH 
DEBBARMA

RAMDHAN 
DEBBARMA ANJALI DEBBARMA STNO 02-01-1998 918787461867 Indian OPEN SEAT

200140801 615514
MEGHA 
DHANWAL AZAD SINGH PRAMILA SCNO 04-12-2000 919996116323 Indian OPEN SEAT

410910033 615531 MURSHIDHA A ABDUL RAHEEM A GULZAR A BCNO 29-11-2000 919159959043 Indian OPEN SEAT

311020301 615538

RAMTEKE 
MANSI 
GULABRAO GULABRAO MEENA SCNO 06-10-1999 919664791780 Indian OPEN SEAT

311107346 615551

RAO 
HOSANNA 
RONALD RONALD RAO LOVINA RAO GNNO 06-06-1999 919850515259 Indian OPEN SEAT

420129712 615563
GUDA 
SRINIDHI GUDA SRIDHAR GUDA SAVITHRI EWNO 28-11-2001 919032058586 Indian OPEN SEAT

311602353 615574

KULKARNI 
RUTUJA 
UMESHRAO UMESHRAO SAVITRI EWNO 27-07-2001 919975367484 Indian OPEN SEAT

380101342 615589
TANVIR SINGH 
CHHINA DAVINDER SINGH NAVJOT GNNO 19-11-1998 919814586073 NRI OPEN SEAT

311301273 615594

MAHALE 
CHETAN 
RAMESH RAMESH KAMAL STNO 19-12-1999 919403623870 Indian OPEN SEAT

410911661 615626 KISHORE G GUNASEKARAN K VAIRAMANI K SCNO 24-08-2000 919894505058 Indian OPEN SEAT

420501354 615627
SHIVANI 
DUBBAKA SAMPATH GEETHA BCNO 19-12-1999 919866950630 Indian OPEN SEAT

200113366 615653 NISHA BABY MANOJ KUMAR SANGEETA KUMARI GNNO 19-09-1999 919611368051 Indian OPEN SEAT
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380401056 615702
CHOVONI 
PFUZE SALEW NELI LUDIA STNO 21-06-2000 917738164097 Indian OPEN SEAT

390316256 615712 NIHAL PUREY B R PUREY DEVI PUREY SCNO 10-09-1997 919406098942 Indian OPEN SEAT

120607043 615718

VENKATA 
SREE LAKSHMI 
KAVYA DRONA

VENKATESWARA 
RAO DRONA K R SHAKUNTHALA GNNO 23-08-2002 918978430123 Indian OPEN SEAT

120611016 615757 SINDIRI NIKHIL
SINDIRI RAMANA 
RAO

SINDIRI MEENA 
KUMARI GNNO 09-09-1998 918374588227 Indian OPEN SEAT

410112156 615770 PRAVEENA P PITCHAMUTHU P GOMATHI P BCNO 01-07-2001 919884377004 Indian OPEN SEAT

440801337 615778
BHANU 
PRATAP SINGH RAJENDRA SINGH SUNITA SINGH SCNO 26-11-2002 919517050268 Indian OPEN SEAT

440101143 615786
HIMANSHU 
SINGH OM PRAKASH RADHA RANI SCNO 06-08-1999 918265947349 Indian OPEN SEAT

440506874 615791 ARYA NAYAK
RADHA KANT 
NAYAK SANYOGITA NAYAK STNO 02-12-2000 917785032223 Indian OPEN SEAT

420129005 615844
GUGULOTH 
AKSHITHA

GUGULOTH 
LAXMAN GUGULOTH LALITHA STNO 30-12-2001 919494526776 Indian OPEN SEAT

390512653 615847
RUPALI 
PRAJAPATI

BHAGWATI 
PRASAD PHOOLA DEVI SCPH 21-08-2002 919074184625 Indian OPEN SEAT

460501254 615868
FARHINA 
SHABNAM

HAJI MD HANIF 
MALLICK AJMIRA MALLICK BCNO 01-01-2000 919064739518 Indian OPEN SEAT

200136395 615874 FARHAT NAZ
IMAMULLAH 
ANSARI NAJMA KHATOON BCNO 15-03-2001 916205232792 Indian OPEN SEAT

460812175 615875
ANIMESH 
DUTTA

PRBIR KUMAR 
DUTTA ANNAPURNA DUTTA GNNO 31-12-2000 919874372994 Indian OPEN SEAT

120511880 615902 SYED FATHIMA LATE SYED RAHIM SYED RAHIM BI BCNO 17-09-2000 917498752983 Indian OPEN SEAT
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411004273 615912

KASTHOORI 
MAHALINGAM 
 K KRISHNASAMY S

BHARATHI MAHADEVI 
M BCNO 25-05-2001 918838309789 Indian OPEN SEAT

380301053 615942 SUDDHANSHI SUNIL SARAD ANSHU SARAD GNNO 01-11-2000 917009105650 Indian OPEN SEAT

280811684 615975
AMRUTHA B 
KRISHNA

BALAKRISHNAN T 
K KAMALA E K SCNO 01-08-1988 918281248575 Indian OPEN SEAT

380202768 616020 SIMRAN VIKAS SACHDEVA SONU SACHDEVA EWNO 26-12-2000 916283543223 Indian OPEN SEAT

410123432 616032 N.MANTHRRA K NARASHIMAN N VIJAYEE GNNO 11-10-2001 919444760489 Indian OPEN SEAT

420107287 616043
DUDE 
LIKHITANJALI

DUDE 
PEDDAKAPU

DUDE 
VENKATALAKSHMI EWNO 18-09-2000 919618824253 Indian OPEN SEAT

420136798 616045
VISHLAWATH 
SAIKIRAN

VISHLAWATH 
LAXMAN

VISHLAWATH 
SHANTHA STNO 13-07-1996 919949208748 Indian OPEN SEAT

140206332 616056
SHIVANGI 
BARUAH PEGU BHASKAR PEGU SMITAKSHI BARUAH STNO 23-11-1999 919435394128 Indian OPEN SEAT

260300301 616070
JOSNA 
JOSEKUTTY JOSEKUTTY HERMINA JOSEKUTTY BCNO 07-08-1995 917209602818 Indian OPEN SEAT

280610846 616077

NASEEL 
AHAMED 
HAREES HAREES MON BUSHRA HAREES BCNO 03-05-2001 919940365282 Indian OPEN SEAT

460700515 616087 KOYEL TUDU
BARNAMAN 
TUDU PRABHATI TUDU STNO 22-09-1999 919474143322 Indian OPEN SEAT

411305667 616134 NIVETHIKA M
MUTHUKUMAR 
CMT MANONMANI M BCNO 07-12-1999 919677930808 Indian OPEN SEAT

200153855 616176
CHETANA 
MEENA VINOD MEENA KRISHNA STNO 05-05-2002 917838833419 Indian OPEN SEAT

270707042 616202 PRIYANKA S R RAJU J C CHANDRIKA S R SCNO 10-01-2000 919449551874 Indian OPEN SEAT

440103684 616209
SAKSHAM 
TIWARI

VIDU KANT 
TIWARI ARTI TIWARI GNNO 03-03-2002 919760339120 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420135118 616216
YERUKONDA 
POOJITHA Y RAMA KRISHNA Y SUMATHI BCNO 07-10-2001 919603347070 Indian OPEN SEAT

460800995 616218
MD NAZIMUL 
ISLAM MD TAKBIR ALI MOST NAJIBA BIBI BCNO 08-01-2000 917586959595 Indian OPEN SEAT

441000522 616245
AADDYA 
SINGH NARENDRA SINGH TARESHWARI SINGH GNNO 14-12-2001 919560002986 Indian OPEN SEAT

380101607 616247
AGUMPREET 
SINGH BAJWA

PUSHPINDER PAL 
SINGH KANWALJOT KAUR GNNO 05-03-2000 917717202175 Indian OPEN SEAT

430102354 616290
M ZERINA 
JAMATIA

BISHNU PADA 
JAMATIA ANNA JAMATIA STNO 12-10-2000 918837327881 Indian OPEN SEAT

170205161 616333

BHAVESH 
KUMAR 
VAISHNAV

SHYAM KUMAR 
VAISHNAV SAROJANI VAISHNAV BCNO 07-03-2002 917879631986 Indian OPEN SEAT

200142575 616374
SPOORTI 
BIRADAR

SOMNATH S 
BIRADAR AMBIKA S BIRADAR GNNO 01-06-2000 917406541111 Indian OPEN SEAT

450101540 616384
ASHUTOSH 
PRAKASH NAND LAL BHARTI ANITA BHARTI SCNO 03-06-1999 917017743083 Indian OPEN SEAT

420133701 616386

DRONADULA 
HARSHAVARD
HAN REDDY

DRONADULA 
VENUGOPAL 
REDDY

AVUTHU SYAMALA 
DEVI GNPH 14-12-2000 919492041927 Indian OPEN SEAT

311003743 616448

YADAV 
SNEHAL 
UMESH UMESH PREMSHEELA GNNO 13-09-2000 917972790169 Indian OPEN SEAT

311011633 616454
MANE ARYA 
BALKRISHNA BALKRISHNA MRINAL BCNO 21-07-2001 917083428292 Indian OPEN SEAT

410113630 616463 ABESHANA F N
FEBRIAN 
NISHANTHAN NIRANJALA DHARSHINI GNNO 19-02-2001 919003101127 FOREIGN OPEN SEAT

300307785 616464
RAMANSH 
SHARMA RAJESH SHARMA MEETA SHARMA GNNO 31-10-2001 919993051007 Indian OPEN SEAT
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200131618 616469
DIKSHA 
SOLANKI

DALBIR KUMAR 
SOLANKI KANTA SOLANKI SCNO 29-09-2001 919013523473 Indian OPEN SEAT

460603088 616478
SUSHMITA 
MONDAL GOPAL MONDAL SANTANA MONDAL SCNO 12-05-2000 919163375516 Indian OPEN SEAT

410605422 616479 MONIKA M MARIMUTHU S VIJAYALAKSHMI M BCNO 16-09-2001 919942035665 Indian OPEN SEAT

200117725 616484 BABLU VERMA NEK RAM VERMA MAMTA DEVI SCPH 06-03-2000 919625389813 Indian OPEN SEAT

410113589 616497 KALAISELVE N
NEDUNCHEZHIYA
N K SATHIYA PRIYA N SCNO 12-06-2002 919941116182 Indian OPEN SEAT

120103874 616517

IMMADI 
LEENA 
MANASA

IMMADI RAVI 
KUMAR

IMMADI BHAGYA 
LAKSHMI BCNO 11-05-2002 918008178178 Indian OPEN SEAT

410105531 616528
THASEEN 
FATHIMA M Z

MOHAMED 
ZAHOORUDDIN KAMAR KHATOON BCNO 21-11-2002 919445761786 Indian OPEN SEAT

310405064 616546
PRATIKSHA 
KISAN SHINDE KISAN SHINDE GEETA SHINDE EWPH 04-07-2001 919420405857 Indian OPEN SEAT

410205883 616551 KALAIVANAN C CHITRARASU P GEETHA C BCNO 10-06-2002 919443061661 Indian OPEN SEAT

420115930 616559
DUPPALA 
SATHVIKA

D 
VENKATARAMAN
A D CHANDRAKALA BCNO 17-01-2002 919440195054 Indian OPEN SEAT

300100850 616560 RAJAN
RAJESHWAR 
BAITHA SABITA CHAUDHARY SCNO 17-02-2000 919584652630 Indian OPEN SEAT

311510342 616565
VAISHNAVI 
SHARMA S K SHARMA MAMTA SHARMA GNNO 03-09-1999 917017046508 Indian OPEN SEAT

410115813 616623
BHUVANESWA
RI V

VENKATARAMAN 
R LATHA B GNNO 09-12-2001 917401085447 Indian OPEN SEAT

441113959 616627
RASHIKA 
BHARATI

HARISHCHANDRA 
BHARATI GEETA DEVI SCNO 16-11-2000 918004979128 Indian OPEN SEAT

281104402 616674
STEPHY 
PRASAD EDWIN PRASAD S GILDA R GNNO 18-09-2001 919495937862 Indian OPEN SEAT
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360415596 616678
SUCHARITA 
PRADHAN SUDHIR PRADHAN

SHAKUNTALA 
PRADHAN STNO 24-11-1994 919439018050 Indian OPEN SEAT

260301762 616681
PALLABI 
GORAI

TAPAN KUMAR 
GORAI KRISHNA GORAI BCNO 14-01-2001 916307064744 Indian OPEN SEAT

460813912 616731 SEJUTI SAHA SANJAY SAHA ANUKA SAHA GNNO 29-10-1999 919339736033 Indian OPEN SEAT

120100435 616784
KUMBHA 
KIRAN

KUMBHA 
SRINIVASA RAO KUMBHA SUMATHI STNO 24-12-2001 918688124512 Indian OPEN SEAT

460811985 616793
AYUSHI 
KUMAR ANIL KUMAR RATNAMALA KUMAR SCNO 17-07-2001 919433395170 Indian OPEN SEAT

411404256 616829
MONISHSHAR
AN S SARAVANAN SASIKALA BCNO 05-07-2002 919442731910 Indian OPEN SEAT

120505489 616876
LIKHITAPUDI 
MEGHANA

LIKHITAPUDI 
MOHANA RAO

LIKHITAPUDI LAKSHMI 
SUDHA SCNO 05-11-2001 919963449389 Indian OPEN SEAT

280104484 616890
SABARINATH 
G H HARI KUMAR G SANTHI L GNNO 26-10-2001 919447291198 Indian OPEN SEAT

311402322 616909
ABDULLA 
SOGAY

ABDUL SALAM 
SOGAY SHABANA SOGAY GNNO 21-07-2001 917977226570 Indian OPEN SEAT

300304464 616911 VIDHI PATIDAR ARVIND PATIDAR RANJANA PATIDAR BCNO 15-08-2001 919425939450 Indian OPEN SEAT

200157429 616964 KALASH TYAGI SUNIL TYAGI BABITA TYAGI GNNO 22-07-2001 919911347702 Indian OPEN SEAT

311005774 616969
DESAI AKASH 
JITENDRA JITENDRA RASHMI GNNO 14-08-2001 919022810630 Indian OPEN SEAT

411400719 616992 THARANA M R MUNISAMY M INDUMATHI SCNO 05-07-2001 919894109681 Indian OPEN SEAT

440808151 617028 ANKIT SINGH
MAHENDRA 
PRASAD SINGH ASHA DEVI SCNO 30-10-1998 919455036495 Indian OPEN SEAT

281103455 617031 SIDHARTH G S GOPAKUMAR A SAJITHA V M GNNO 12-09-2001 918078704561 Indian OPEN SEAT

420203191 617072
GOLI 
MANASWINI

GOLI SURENDER 
REDDY GOLI SUDHA RANI GNNO 22-02-2002 919652568935 Indian OPEN SEAT
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460805294 617124
SHRABASTI 
KUNDU RANA KUNDU BHRAMAR KUNDU BCNO 02-09-1998 916291470891 Indian OPEN SEAT

270606856 617130
SAHANA S 
KESHETTI

SURESH R 
KESHETTI SUREKHA S KESHETTI GNNO 24-05-2001 919740774079 Indian OPEN SEAT

110100583 617148 ALKA SHARMA
ARBIND KUMAR 
SHARMA MEERA SHARMA BCNO 12-08-2002 918762429410 Indian OPEN SEAT

380201762 617155 JASPREET BAIN
BIDHAN 
CHANDERA BAIN LIPIKA BAIN SCNO 20-04-2001 919878487710 Indian OPEN SEAT

441111901 617196 JUHI PAL RAJ NIHOR PAL ASHA DEVI SCNO 08-12-1999 917068587275 Indian OPEN SEAT
270238750 617200 SAHANA N NITHYANANDA SUKANYA BCNO 02-03-2002 919880199808 Indian OPEN SEAT

411005210 617237 HARINE R
RAVICHANDRAN 
R ABIRAMI L BCNO 11-08-2001 919787201664 Indian OPEN SEAT

280809849 617336

ABHAY 
SATHEESAN 
NAIR

SATHEESAN 
KALARIVAYIL DEEPA SATHEESAN GNNO 06-02-2002 919846333253 Indian OPEN SEAT

281116538 617354
SONU B 
SATHEESH

SATHEESH 
KUMAR BINU P S BCNO 23-05-2001 919562580307 Indian OPEN SEAT

120508615 617363
SANAM 
VISESH

SANAM VENKATA 
RAJA SEKHAR SANAM SIVA PARVATHI EWNO 21-06-2001 919949945599 Indian OPEN SEAT

460825312 617372
SAIRISH 
PANDIT

MANOJ KUMAR 
PANDIT SADHANA PANDIT GNNO 21-10-2000 919064800266 Indian OPEN SEAT

380302883 617376 MOHIT SINGH
GULVINDER 
SINGH ANITA PAUL SCNO 17-10-1998 919779069155 Indian OPEN SEAT

270509061 617387 RAGINI KATTI GURURAJ KATTI ANUPAMA KATTI GNNO 04-10-2001 919591821201 Indian OPEN SEAT

270222254 617428
K R 
SAADHANA K R RAMESH V S VANISHREE GNNO 20-09-2001 919972274880 Indian OPEN SEAT

440703807 617439 SAKSHI SAH SHRI RAM SAH SANGITA DEVI STNO 24-09-1999 919889576121 Indian OPEN SEAT

160101483 617442
SIMRAN 
BHOLA GURDEEP BHOLA SARLA BHOLA SCNO 05-12-2001 917404757377 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270212817 617452 MITHASHREE R RAJU POOJARI SHANTHA POOJARI BCNO 14-01-2001 919108077576 Indian OPEN SEAT

120600425 617488

SUVARNAM 
JHANSI 
LAKSHMI

SUVARNAM 
PRASAD

SUVARNAM VIJAYA 
LAKSHMI BCNO 12-07-2001 919948481436 Indian OPEN SEAT

280601508 617518 ANAND B BIJU R MANJU BIJU BCNO 31-10-2000 919895133041 Indian OPEN SEAT

360404591 617551
SOMYA 
RANJAN SAHU

DILIP KUMAR 
SAHU SRADHA SAHU BCNO 07-07-1999 919523609058 Indian OPEN SEAT

310206780 617558

MAHAJAN 
PRAJAKTA 
RATNAPAL

RATNAPAL 
MAHAJAN

MAYA RATNAPAL 
MAHAJAN SCNO 23-05-2000 919689437658 Indian OPEN SEAT

310503585 617580

PAWAL 
ABHISHEK 
BHAGWATRAO BHAGWATRAO ANITA GNNO 05-10-2000 918149876266 Indian OPEN SEAT

230203338 617584
RAJESH 
KUMAR HARI PRASAD DAS MANI DEVI BCNO 07-04-1996 919928516663 Indian OPEN SEAT

410603040 617588 ARAVIND I ILANKUMARAN S UMA I BCNO 25-07-2001 919786180667 Indian OPEN SEAT

270101469 617598

SUPRIT 
SHIVAJI 
GOTURI SHIVAJI UMA BCNO 21-08-2001 919731460340 Indian OPEN SEAT

410400611 617608 A LEKHA PRIYA K ANANDA BABU A VIJAYA LAKSHMI BCNO 02-11-2001 919840216636 Indian OPEN SEAT

200125463 617680
RAKESH 
KUMAR KAMAL KUMAR VEENA SCNO 03-06-2001 919999711167 Indian OPEN SEAT

311511514 617683

MANDAL 
SHUBHAM 
SHIVAPADO SHIVAPADO SAVITA SCNO 12-01-2000 919665162686 Indian OPEN SEAT

410114994 617704 RAJARAM R RAMESH M KUMARI R SCNO 02-02-2002 919962661234 Indian OPEN SEAT
280304384 617720 AMALA N M N M MANI C GIRIJA EWNO 22-02-2001 917907617089 Indian OPEN SEAT

Page 6581 of 7016



LIST FOR EIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR STRAY VACANCY UG 2019 (OPEN SEAT)
Rollno Rank Name FatherName MotherName CandCat Dob mobileNo Nationality AppliedCounselling

420113318 617727

SRIGIRI 
ASMITHA 
REDDY

SRIGIRI VIJAY 
KUMAR REDDY SRIGIRI SHOBHA RANI GNNO 17-05-2000 919912199565 Indian OPEN SEAT

270201626 617743
ASHWIN 
MENON M PREM KUMAR DEEPA K GNNO 09-07-2001 919108897324 Indian OPEN SEAT

200148464 617778 ANKIT KUMAR MANOJ KUMAR SARITA BHARTI BCNO 11-02-2001 919262831775 Indian OPEN SEAT
311002214 617793 VISHI KUMAR VIJAY KUMAR SHIKHA KUMAR GNNO 07-01-2000 919727777441 Indian OPEN SEAT

441000611 617815
ANOUSHKA 
YADAV

ARVIND SINGH 
YADAV POONAM YADAV GNNO 14-04-2001 919871278739 Indian OPEN SEAT

280700674 617833
IQUJAKRISHNA 
 K SANTHOSH SANTHOSH T SOBHANA K R BCNO 28-06-1998 919447408206 Indian OPEN SEAT

390301381 617838
KOMAL 
CHOUDHARY

MUKESH 
CHOUDHARY SULOCHANA DEVI BCNO 09-08-1999 919828831621 Indian OPEN SEAT

120503125 617859

VENKATA 
LAKSHMI 
SAAVARNI 
JAVVAJI

J N V 
BHUVANESWARA 
RAO J RENU KIRANMAI GNNO 23-11-2001 919849084660 Indian OPEN SEAT

200117099 617863
RAHUL 
TAWATIA RAJESH TAWATIA MADHU TAWATIA GNNO 27-02-2002 919718670155 Indian OPEN SEAT

270702189 617925 MONISHA N NARAYANA M VASUDHA NARAYANA BCNO 09-03-2001 919060591685 Indian OPEN SEAT

270214243 617955
R GOKUL 
KRISHNA R RAJAGOPALAN ANITHA RAJAGOPAL BCNO 01-01-2001 917022413009 Indian OPEN SEAT

440205324 617961
LABHANSHI 
YADAV

LAXMI PRASAD 
YADAV MEENA SINGH BCNO 05-01-2001 919140640492 Indian OPEN SEAT

120600313 617993
PALLAVI 
CHOUDHARY

PRAMODH 
CHOUDHARY PRAMILA CHOUDHARY GNNO 23-07-1999 919800028550 Indian OPEN SEAT

270221423 618002
ARBINA 
KHANUM N NAUSHAD RASINA BCNO 11-08-2001 917975652383 Indian OPEN SEAT
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150218004 618022 SAKSHI PRIYA
UMESH KUMAR 
SINHA SANDHYA SRIVASTAVA GNNO 27-03-1996 919430921543 Indian OPEN SEAT

300401380 618065
PRASHANT 
KHARE

PRAMOD KUMAR 
KHARE MAMTA KHARE GNNO 24-07-2000 918770586266 Indian OPEN SEAT

311121110 618066

SONDHIYA 
GUNJAN 
GANESH GANESH PUSHPA BCNO 09-07-2001 919579957090 Indian OPEN SEAT

280303396 618071
NIYA GEORGE 
N GEORGE FRANCIS NISHA GEORGE BCNO 20-08-2001 919847176295 Indian OPEN SEAT

300106354 618104
ISHITA 
DESHMUKH NITIN DESHMUKH MAMTA DESHMUKH GNNO 30-11-2001 919753387046 Indian OPEN SEAT

300102386 618106
PRIYANKA 
YADAV

JAGAT NARAYAN 
YADAV KISMATI YADAV BCNO 13-11-2000 919893731060 Indian OPEN SEAT

460810141 618174
ANIKET 
KARMAKAR

AMARNATH 
KARMAKAR SUMITA KARMAKAR BCNO 04-12-2000 919433056916 Indian OPEN SEAT

280800331 618231 ABHISOORI K K PRAVEEN KUMAR MINI BCNO 06-11-2000 919656791379 Indian OPEN SEAT

160117013 618240 ARIHANT JAIN JAI PARKASH JAIN SANJU JAIN GNNO 02-02-2001 918968936912 Indian OPEN SEAT

311006712 618250
MODY DIYA 
SANDEEP SANDEEP DIPTI GNNO 09-08-2001 917506657650 Indian OPEN SEAT

270601928 618253
ZEBA ALTAF 
MODI ALTAF MODI SHAMEEM MODI BCNO 05-06-2001 918277088874 Indian OPEN SEAT

460100892 618280 DITIYA TAPLI
MRITYUNJOY 
TAPLI ARCHANA TAPLI BCNO 22-04-2001 917980163745 Indian OPEN SEAT

160107448 618308
GURPREET 
SINGH SURJIT SINGH SANTOSH KUMARI SCNO 17-07-2001 919992971413 Indian OPEN SEAT

300200321 618333
ABHISHEK 
ARYA

LAXMI NARAYAN 
ARYA SANDHYA ARYA SCNO 04-11-2000 919111628571 Indian OPEN SEAT

460700780 618361
SAHAJANYA 
SAHA

AMAR KUMAR 
SAHA ANITA SAHA SCNO 26-11-1999 919434455046 Indian OPEN SEAT
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230203197 618375
CHHAVI 
AGGARWAL

SANJAY 
AGGARWAL REKHA GNNO 15-11-2001 919887849618 Indian OPEN SEAT

260100420 618444 DEEPAK SAINI YASHPAL SINGH KUNTESH SAINI BCNO 28-02-2000 917310544880 Indian OPEN SEAT

200126047 618492
DONA 
BRAHMA M K BRAHMA G BRAHMA STNO 23-10-2001 919968282774 Indian OPEN SEAT

440809856 618495
GAURANSHI 
UPADHYAYA

NEERAJ 
UPADHYAYA NIDHI UPADHYAYA GNNO 28-12-2001 919935036533 Indian OPEN SEAT

460902478 618540
SRISTI 
TAMANG SURAJ TAMANG KANTA TAMANG RAI STNO 03-05-2002 918918071117 Indian OPEN SEAT

270700286 618545
PRAKSHA C 
NAIK

CHANDAPPA 
NAIK K P HARINAKSHI K BCNO 07-04-2001 919995073178 Indian OPEN SEAT

221001983 618576

PATEL 
MITALIBEN 
RASIKBHAI

PATEL RASIKBHAI 
LALLUBHAI

PATEL SUREKHABEN 
RASIKBHAI STNO 25-03-2002 919712530634 Indian OPEN SEAT

270213140 618590 SUSHMITHA R
RANGARAME 
GOWDA T LAKSHMIDEVI G BCNO 26-04-2001 919535849293 Indian OPEN SEAT

170101649 618679
KUNIKA 
THAKUR

PAWAN KUMAR 
THAKUR RACHNA THAKUR STNO 19-04-2002 919425946709 Indian OPEN SEAT

200155125 618760 RAHUL RANGA BHAGAT SINGH ANITA SCNO 10-05-1998 917042802280 Indian OPEN SEAT

390603008 618854
PRIYANKA 
MAIDA KODARLAL MAIDA LALITA MAIDA STNO 18-11-1996 918949125081 Indian OPEN SEAT

260307171 618859 HARSH JAYANT KUMAR SANDHYA KUMARI GNNO 18-03-1999 918210355223 Indian OPEN SEAT

311506197 618874

SHAIKH 
SHEHZADI 
FATMA 
HAZRAT ALI HAZRAT ALI HABIBUNNISA GNNO 05-05-2000 919923366655 Indian OPEN SEAT

200126252 618880
KAJAL 
CHAUHAN

JAGANNATH 
SINGH CHAUHAN

RACHNA SINGH 
CHAUHAN EWNO 14-07-1999 919896000678 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120604281 618890
MEESALA 
MOUNIKA

MEESALA 
SATYANARAYANA 
MURTHY

MEESALA JAYA 
LAKSHMI SCNO 08-12-1998 919704365131 Indian OPEN SEAT

270200762 618891
VISHWAS 
PATHAKOTI

CHANDRASHEKAR 
 P NEETANJALI NEGI GNNO 03-09-2000 919845629611 NRI OPEN SEAT

440503792 618898
MD SHAHBAJ 
JAFAR

NASRTUZZAFAR 
ANSARI REHANA KHATOON BCNO 01-02-1993 917310472057 Indian OPEN SEAT

311706844 618912 VEENA ATUL ABOLI GNNO 01-01-2001 917830111111 Indian OPEN SEAT

430101066 618934
PIRSA 
DEBBARMA

SANTIMAY 
DEBBARMA BIRUMALA DEBBARMA STNO 15-05-2000 918974866776 Indian OPEN SEAT

120605453 618972

GARA 
JYOTHSNA 
RANI

GARA 
SUDHAKARA RAO GARA MARIYAMMA SCNO 22-08-1998 919493632439 Indian OPEN SEAT

411400895 618980 MYTHILI N NARASIMHAN K G GNANASOUNDARRI N SCNO 29-06-2000 919789139991 Indian OPEN SEAT

320104627 618990

REBECCA 
KHANGJARAKP
AM

KHANGJARAKPA
M RANBIR SINGH

AKOIJAM JOYSHREE 
DEVI BCNO 16-11-1999 919862580746 Indian OPEN SEAT

270204499 619006 DARSHAN S T
THIPPERUDRAPPA 
 D GANGAMMA K SCNO 28-03-2000 917026626347 Indian OPEN SEAT

410105019 619026 GUNASHREE R
RAVICHANDRAN 
R VASANTHAKUMARI R BCNO 15-05-2001 917358159229 Indian OPEN SEAT

360414991 619048 RAHUL DHADA
KHAKENDRA 
NATH DHADA

ANNAPURNIMA 
DHADA SCNO 22-05-1998 918249300587 Indian OPEN SEAT

370105802 619054 R REVATHY K RAMESH R SUDHA BCNO 12-06-2000 919791557255 Indian OPEN SEAT

440402731 619060
NISHANT 
TYAGI KRISHAN KUMAR MAMTA TYAGI GNNO 14-03-2001 919557749256 Indian OPEN SEAT

410121027 619066
V GOHHITH 
GANESAN G VELKUMARAN D RAJALAKSHMI SCNO 23-06-2000 917358738998 Indian OPEN SEAT

380201932 619078 PRINCE OM PARKASH VIMLA RANI BCNO 01-07-2001 919991000731 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270236116 619093

K BHARATH 
CHANDRA 
NAIDU

K GUVERA BABU 
NAIDU K SWAPNA BCNO 17-06-1999 919441264088 Indian OPEN SEAT

270229400 619097
LIKKITH 
KANTH V VELUKKANTH K SHANTHI M K SCNO 11-08-2001 918880976222 Indian OPEN SEAT

170101082 619098
AYUSHI SINGH 
VERMA

RAGHVENDRA 
VERMA HEMLATA SINGH SCNO 11-09-1996 919424382387 Indian OPEN SEAT

311511356 619193

GEETA 
KRISHNA 
BISWAS

KRISHNA AMRUT 
BISWAS

CHAMPA KRISHNA 
BISWAS SCNO 18-07-2000 919823920071 Indian OPEN SEAT

311012198 619206

HIREMANI 
DIKSHA 
DURGAPPA DURGAPPA ANUSAYA SCNO 16-08-2000 919004841595 Indian OPEN SEAT

460801891 619234
SHIB SANKAR 
SAHA

RANJIT KUMAR 
SAHA ANJANA SAHA BCNO 12-04-2000 917432029721 Indian OPEN SEAT

411201660 619257 HARISH RAJ C CHELIYAN R MENAGA C BCNO 25-02-2002 918668064547 Indian OPEN SEAT

220203136 619283
NINAMA MIT 
KISHORBHAI

NINAMA 
KISHORBHAI 
MANOJBHAI

NINAMA VARSHABEN 
KISHORBHAI STNO 12-04-2002 919725524275 Indian OPEN SEAT

420110036 619298

AKSHITH 
KUMAR 
SAGGIDI

SRINIVAS RAO 
SAGGIDI NAGARANI SAGGIDI BCNO 16-04-2002 919391203446 Indian OPEN SEAT

120301027 619324

GAMPA 
VEEKSHITHA 
REDDY

GAMPA 
VENKATA 
RAMANA REDDY

GAMPA DEEPTHI 
REDDY GNNO 28-10-2001 919440278770 Indian OPEN SEAT

410101561 619364 M ABILASHINI K MURUGAN S PREMA SCNO 20-11-2001 919442069441 Indian OPEN SEAT

420110650 619424
MOHAMMED 
MUZAMMIL

MOHAMMED 
RIYAZ ASIYA BANU BCNO 20-08-2000 917995709115 Indian OPEN SEAT
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281109089 619427
ANUGRAHA 
ANN PETER T G PETER SUMA PETER GNNO 28-05-1999 919495352441 Indian OPEN SEAT

410113107 619452 S NIRMAL SELVAM P MALINI S BCNO 08-09-1997 919841188527 Indian OPEN SEAT

311012293 619497
KRITIKA 
KHADE SANTOSH KHADE JYOTI KHADE SCNO 16-05-2001 918356920877 Indian OPEN SEAT

120200040 619516
PALA DIVYA 
TEJA

PALA SANJEEVA 
RAO PALA ANANTHAMMA SCNO 11-06-2001 919948323146 Indian OPEN SEAT

311100670 619535
RISHIKA 
DHARMIK

RUPESH 
DHARMIK NUTAN DHARMIK BCNO 26-10-2001 917715880001 Indian OPEN SEAT

170201861 619554
JANHVI 
TAMBOLI RAJESH KUMAR KALPANA BCNO 05-09-2001 917721030585 Indian OPEN SEAT

440301332 619557
ANANYA 
BHARDWAJ

NARESH 
BHARDWAJ RICHA BHARDWAJ GNNO 23-01-2002 919643326732 Indian OPEN SEAT

390511700 619573
BEAUTY 
KUMARI ANUJ KUMAR SIMA KUMARI BCNO 18-06-1998 918390222563 Indian OPEN SEAT

311310359 619599 SHRADDHA KISHOR VAISHALI SCNO 10-01-2001 918691990156 Indian OPEN SEAT

260309128 619603
RINKY 
MURMU

GANESH PRASAD 
MURMU SONA MURMU STNO 08-02-1995 918678852740 Indian OPEN SEAT

230208299 619606 PUNEET KRISHAN SAINI RENU SAINI BCNO 11-06-2000 918700545240 Indian OPEN SEAT

200108283 619610
ASHIYA 
REHBAR

KHAN 
MOHAMMAD NOORJAHAN GNNO 29-01-1998 919818423662 Indian OPEN SEAT

311113557 619628
RUTUJA VIJAY 
CHAHANDE

VIJAY 
RAMCHANDRA 
CHAHANDE

SAROJ VIJAY 
CHAHANDE SCNO 15-02-2000 917387073041 Indian OPEN SEAT

280904198 619658
MUHAMMED 
RASEEL E K

MOHAMMED 
BASHEER E K HABEEBA V E M BCPH 09-04-1999 918281206847 Indian OPEN SEAT

390400395 619668 SHIVANI
VIDYADHAR 
MEGHWAL SUMAN VERMA SCNO 27-09-2001 919413673763 Indian OPEN SEAT

440507515 619670
PRATIBHA 
JAISWAL

SHIVANAND 
JAISWAL LAKHPATI DEVI BCNO 05-07-2002 919839483936 Indian OPEN SEAT
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300102092 619682

RAHUL 
KUMAR 
VERMA

RAMESH KUMAR 
VERMA RAJKIRAN VERMA SCNO 26-03-1999 919575797574 Indian OPEN SEAT

150213467 619694
NEHA PRIYA 
PRAKASH INDRA DEO RAJAK BIMLA KUMARI SCNO 01-12-1999 919905280677 Indian OPEN SEAT

460828601 619702
ANANYA 
MAITY

AMIYA KUMAR 
MAITY PRIYANKA MAITY GNPH 26-04-2001 918910527415 Indian OPEN SEAT

450300914 619727 RITIKA SINGH KHOOB CHAND URMILA SINGH SCNO 01-11-1997 919068469873 Indian OPEN SEAT

390605485 619805
SHUBHANGI 
BARALA

RAMESH 
CHANDRA BHAND MEERA BHAND SCNO 26-05-2001 919982061915 Indian OPEN SEAT

220110102 619854
THAKKAR 
HETVI SURESHBHAI ALPABEN EWNO 05-09-2002 919879155081 Indian OPEN SEAT

270228998 619864 NEHA J P
PARAMESHWARA
PPA J B REKHA PARMESH GNNO 26-12-2000 918861272130 NRI OPEN SEAT

460805486 619875 ANIKET DEY AJAY DEY SHINJANA DEY EWNO 10-05-1999 917596859195 Indian OPEN SEAT

390318416 619903

SUMIT 
KUMAR 
MEENA C R MEENA P B MEENA STNO 27-10-2000 918004732132 Indian OPEN SEAT

311105723 619917

JIBHE 
PRANOTI 
CHANDRASHE
KHAR

CHANDRASHEKHA
R HEMLATA SCNO 21-03-2000 919970718415 Indian OPEN SEAT

410118316 619922
SHANKAR 
DHAYAL D

DHEENADHAYALA
N D BHUVANESWARI K SCNO 11-04-2002 919499008628 Indian OPEN SEAT

200117136 619961
SUBHODEEP 
MONDAL

SUNIRMAL 
MONDAL CHAINA MONDAL GNNO 05-03-1998 919871506965 Indian OPEN SEAT

450203493 619985
MAHIMA 
CHOUDHARY M S CHOUDHARY B CHOUDHARY BCNO 25-01-2002 917906130128 Indian OPEN SEAT

440505077 619991
KM SABA 
AFREEN

SHAMSHAD 
AHMED KHAN YASMEEN SULTANA GNNO 14-08-1999 917982105083 Indian OPEN SEAT
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410117908 620028
HUZAIFA 
NASIM M

MOHAMED 
ZUNAID M SAJITHA PARVEEN BCNO 22-05-2002 919940175686 Indian OPEN SEAT

281204872 620056
AMISHA 
SUSHIL C C V SUSHIL V G SINDHU BCNO 02-11-2000 919947571128 Indian OPEN SEAT

410501218 620057 SHANMATHI T THANGARASU M PADMAVATHY T BCNO 02-07-2000 919842645744 Indian OPEN SEAT
410102882 620076 VARSHA K KUMAR K BRINDA P BCNO 23-02-2002 919884513168 Indian OPEN SEAT
270513046 620088 AMULYA HAMPAYYA ANUSUYA BCNO 10-09-1999 919663506555 Indian OPEN SEAT

310403411 620119
POOJA 
SHIVAJI PATIL SHIVAJI KALPANA EWNO 23-08-2000 919673330210 Indian OPEN SEAT

440308321 620174
INDRASEN 
SHARMA

VINOD KUMAR 
SHARMA KANTI SHARMA GNNO 02-07-2000 919772114364 Indian OPEN SEAT

150205665 620187 PUJA BHARTI PRAMOD KUMAR INDU DEVI BCNO 24-01-1998 919931421120 Indian OPEN SEAT
270205448 620218 SHALINI R RAMESH M G RENUKA B STNO 22-12-2001 919060888141 Indian OPEN SEAT
311402601 620256 ATHARV MAHESH NUTAN GNNO 27-02-2001 919892207567 Indian OPEN SEAT

280710396 620263
TANIYA ANN 
SHAJI SHAJI THOMAS BETTY SHAJI GNNO 09-07-2001 919447917083 Indian OPEN SEAT

311006301 620269

PASI 
SIDDHANT 
UDAY PRATAP UDAYPRATAP SARLA GNNO 08-10-2000 919967055203 Indian OPEN SEAT

220103704 620270

JADAV 
MARMIK 
ASMARISHBHA
I ASMARISHBHAI MINABEN SCNO 15-09-2001 919265970268 Indian OPEN SEAT

311806604 620274 PRANALI SHASHIKANT PRATIBHA SCNO 09-12-1999 918779828229 Indian OPEN SEAT

410112189 620295
HARIHARAN K 
V K KOTHANDAPANI PARVATHY BCNO 27-01-2002 919600060015 Indian OPEN SEAT

270804689 620334
RAMYASHREE 
N M MALLESH D MANGALAGOWRI SCNO 15-05-2000 917406581111 Indian OPEN SEAT
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300305388 620357
KANU PRIYA 
SINGH

SHAILENDRA 
SINGH NEELAM SINGH GNNO 17-03-2000 919644996376 Indian OPEN SEAT

220109385 620371

PARMAR 
RAHUL 
ASHOKBHAI

PARMAR 
ASHOKBHAI 
KALYANBHAI

PARMAR LALITABEN 
ASHOKBHAI SCNO 28-07-2001 919898625590 Indian OPEN SEAT

281004339 620408 RESHMA R
RAMAKRISHNAN 
P AMBIKA R SCNO 29-10-1999 918301062812 Indian OPEN SEAT

230206419 620414 SNA FARIYAD ALI SHEHNAZ GNNO 15-06-2000 919540848686 Indian OPEN SEAT
270233276 620441 RAKSHITH P S DR S PANDU RATHNA GNNO 30-07-2001 919844613093 Indian OPEN SEAT

390602996 620457
MUSKAN 
SENGAR S P ROY KSHAMTA ROY GNNO 30-09-1999

812694144481
26 Indian OPEN SEAT

310200535 620486 SONU SURANA VINOD SANTOSH DEVI EWNO 07-02-2000 919822567077 Indian OPEN SEAT

200130152 620487
DEVESH 
SHARDUL PHOOL CHAND SAJNA DEVI SCNO 19-08-2000

575198109357
51 Indian OPEN SEAT

420105309 620507
BRAMANAPAL
LI SHIVANI

BRAMANAPALLI 
BALAKISHAN

BRAMANAPALLI 
RAJASRI BCNO 16-02-2001 917396710258 Indian OPEN SEAT

390328277 620508
KATYAYAN 
SINGH SHAHJI SINGH SEEMA SINGH GNNO 03-06-1999 917761916025 Indian OPEN SEAT

460903225 620515
MADHUMITA 
PRADHAN

DEPENDRA 
PRADHAN MAMTA PRADHAN BCNO 11-11-2000 919064762487 Indian OPEN SEAT

440900813 620556
MUSKAN 
JAVED JAVED IQBAL AYSHA PARVEEN BCNO 31-05-1999 919756808379 Indian OPEN SEAT

311512523 620590

KHAN 
NOORAL 
HUDA ALIM ALIM SIFAT GNNO 23-12-2000 917498394210 Indian OPEN SEAT

390101036 620610
PRANJAL 
THAKAR

SANJAY KUMAR 
SHARMA ANUPAMA DIXIT GNNO 31-03-1999 918005661639 Indian OPEN SEAT

280605647 620613 SANDRA S
C V SURESH 
KUMAR U SINDHU STNO 12-06-2001 919497395550 Indian OPEN SEAT

281207293 620618
RAZDAN 
RAFEEQ RAFEEQ R O SABEENA RAFEEQ GNNO 28-10-2000 919656834804 NRI OPEN SEAT
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410902665 620622
NITHISH 
KUMAR V VIJAYA KUMAR A HEMALATHA V BCNO 09-08-2000 919442629411 Indian OPEN SEAT

410203494 620625
TEENA 
JENEFER C

CHARLES DAVID 
W CHRISTY D BCNO 14-02-2002 919443877335 Indian OPEN SEAT

311018247 620631 AIJAZ PATEL MOHAMMAD REHANA BANU BCNO 15-07-2001 917710883915 Indian OPEN SEAT

430102239 620634
BARBIE 
DEBBARMA

SANJOY 
DEBBARMA PRATIMA DEBBARMA STNO 15-01-2001 918119099611 Indian OPEN SEAT

410912316 620671 KAVYASREE S SRIDHAR D MANIMEKALA M SCNO 08-10-2001 919976078953 Indian OPEN SEAT

200119513 620701 MANISH JHA RAM KUMAR JHA GEETA RANI SCNO 04-04-2001 919837015675 Indian OPEN SEAT

440808447 620716
SAMREEN 
QURESHI

JAHANGIR 
QURESHI SHAHIN QURESHI BCNO 12-03-1999 919415012034 Indian OPEN SEAT

390400122 620730
RAKSHA 
DEORA VISHWAS DEORA SUMAN DEORA BCNO 24-06-1999 918890841112 Indian OPEN SEAT

311020117 620738
GUPTA RITIK 
RAMESH RAMESH BABY BCNO 17-05-2000 917387577770 Indian OPEN SEAT

280306305 620754 ANU JOHN
VAKAYIL ANTONY 
JUDY VAKAYIL MANJU JOHN BCNO 19-04-2001 919495770779 Indian OPEN SEAT

270214699 620805
SANJANAJAIN 
K KIRANJAIN CHETHANAJAIN BCNO 30-09-2001 919113959367 Indian OPEN SEAT

270300034 620860 V MAHESHA V LAKSHMANA V RENUKAMMA SCNO 21-04-2001 919353237235 Indian OPEN SEAT

220100465 620867

AGRAVAT 
JAYMIN 
MANISHBHAI

AGRAVAT 
MANISHBHAI 
ARVINDBHAI

AGRAVAT TEJALBEN 
MANISHBHAI STNO 20-11-2001 919714429119 Indian OPEN SEAT

460807707 620881
AITIJHYA 
CHANDRA

JYOTIRMOY 
CHANDRA DIPALI CHANDRA EWNO 21-09-1999 919903609172 Indian OPEN SEAT

460805870 620891 RITANKAR DAS SHUBHOJIT DAS PROTIMA DAS SCNO 21-05-2000 916290735849 Indian OPEN SEAT

220104509 620895
BARUNN N 
DASS

NARENDRA NATH 
DASS MOUSAMI DASS GNNO 06-12-1999 916359720261 Indian OPEN SEAT

420124081 620942 V SIMRAN VIDYANAND K C MEENAKSHI BCNO 11-05-2000 919346662037 Indian OPEN SEAT
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440702916 620989
VAISHNAVI 
AGNIHOTRI

ANIL KUMAR 
AGNIHOTRI ARCHANA AGNIHOTRI GNNO 30-07-2001 917800379891 Indian OPEN SEAT

281114264 621007
VINDRA 
VIJAYAN S VIJAYAN D STELLA L SCNO 24-07-2000 919633285157 Indian OPEN SEAT

360415648 621015

JYOTI 
PRAKASH 
PANDA

RATIKANTA 
PANDA MANJUBALA PANDA EWNO 31-10-2000 917440163160 Indian OPEN SEAT

460105287 621016
PRITHA 
BAGCHI

PRADIP KUMAR 
BAGCHI PALA BAGCHI SCNO 01-05-2000 917044714622 Indian OPEN SEAT

280806813 621022
DRISYA 
RAJEEV T RAJEEVAN BINDU M M SCNO 11-03-2000 918086646582 Indian OPEN SEAT

390360384 621041 ADITYA SAINI
RAM KISHORE 
SAINI ANJU SAINI GNNO 26-03-1995 919413967868 Indian OPEN SEAT

230208915 621090 SIMRAN DEVKI NANDAN SARITA BCNO 10-10-2001 919466881808 Indian OPEN SEAT

380501135 621091
JASLEEN KAUR 
MAAN

KAMALJIT SINGH 
MAAN KAWALJIT KAUR MAAN GNNO 12-09-2001 919215347251 Indian OPEN SEAT

170304739 621098 JAGRITI SAHU JAGDISH SAHU HINESHWARI SAHU BCNO 10-06-2001 919424227914 Indian OPEN SEAT

280104791 621110
AMMU 
MURALI M MURALIKUMAR S SUNITHA P SCNO 11-08-2000 918086649465 Indian OPEN SEAT

440210351 621114
YASHWANT 
KUMAR

RAJENDRA 
PRASAD SHUSILA DEVI SCNO 16-08-1992 919598262237 Indian OPEN SEAT

440822708 621133 AJMAT ALI ASGAR ALI ANWARI BEGAM BCNO 05-01-2000 918176836988 Indian OPEN SEAT

270229228 621137 ROHITH H A
HANUMANTHARA
YA M ANURADHA G P STNO 31-08-2000 917353401547 Indian OPEN SEAT

270406860 621168
SANIYA BANU 
NAYAK DADAPEER NAYAK

NAZNEEN BANU 
NAYAK BCNO 07-06-2001 919740034840 Indian OPEN SEAT

200134129 621175 RISHABH RAJ SANTOSH KUMAR KUMARI RENU GNNO 01-05-1998 919431324141 Indian OPEN SEAT

311202471 621209

SIMUK 
GANPATRAO 
JAMBKAR GANPATRAO ARCHANA SCNO 21-06-2000 919420912074 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311002021 621248

WAIKAR 
SHARVAREE 
RAMKRISHNA RAMKRISHNA PRADNYA GNNO 12-07-1999 918850167664 Indian OPEN SEAT

120509555 621257

VADDIMUKKA
LA REETHU 
EVANGILIN

VADDIMUKKALA 
ANAND SAGAR

VADDIMUKKALA SRI 
KALA SCNO 14-08-2001 919121903458 Indian OPEN SEAT

410102658 621283
MANOTHISHA 
V

VENKATACHALAP
ATHY M SUMATHI D SCNO 09-06-2002 919443288389 Indian OPEN SEAT

441108220 621318
UTKARSH 
SINGH

VINOD KUMAR 
SINGH BINDU SINGH GNNO 14-01-1999 918957770240 Indian OPEN SEAT

200154974 621321 RAJEEV SANJAY KUMAR SAROJ SCNO 05-09-1998 919911067701 Indian OPEN SEAT

230100727 621363 SHRUTI SINGH JITENDER SINGH ARCHANA SINGH SCNO 10-01-2002 919958991077 Indian OPEN SEAT

460822364 621398
ANUPAM 
MURA ADWAITA MURA SANTOSHI MURA SCNO 16-09-2001 919002313671 Indian OPEN SEAT

281109739 621406 PULARY U ASOKAN N USHA S BCNO 01-01-2000 918592854268 Indian OPEN SEAT

460104229 621441
ANANYA 
RAHAMAN

HABIBAR 
RAHAMAN REBEKA BEGAM BCNO 10-06-2000 919836703670 Indian OPEN SEAT

390508242 621455

ANITA 
KUMARI 
MAHAWER

BABU LAL 
MAHAWER CHANDRA KALA BAI SCNO 13-08-2000 918003390204 Indian OPEN SEAT

200114407 621522 SHIKHA BILLAN KUMAR RANI SCNO 14-07-2002 917669677150 Indian OPEN SEAT

280310368 621537
NIRANJANA R 
KRISHNA RAJAN M B OMANA A K SCNO 19-06-2001 919446438696 Indian OPEN SEAT

270228114 621677
VINAY S 
RAMAN S SEETHARAMAN SHANTHI S RAMAN GNNO 11-03-2001 919741322144 Indian OPEN SEAT

460803133 621694 RAJA GAZI ISA ALI GAZI TUSI GAZI BCNO 27-03-2000 919748061855 Indian OPEN SEAT

311104221 621716

YASHIKA 
GOVIND 
SABNANI GOVIND SABNANI VARSHA SABNANI GNNO 16-06-2000 919145556771 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270710083 621737
SHASHIKANTH 
REDDY S SR SHIVANANDA K ROOPA BCNO 08-07-2001 919053130508 Indian OPEN SEAT

170101781 621761
ANANYA 
DUBEY

RAJ MANGAL 
DUBEY ARCHANA DUBEY GNNO 22-11-2000 919826146676 Indian OPEN SEAT

270811777 621770
SHAROON 
ELIZA S

STEPHEN JUSTICE 
MANOHAR M SUNITHA J BCNO 05-07-2001 919448595072 Indian OPEN SEAT

280812419 621783 ANJANA S
SOMASEKHARAN 
K C BINDU K GNNO 03-07-2000 919446091216 Indian OPEN SEAT

460301748 621803
ATANU 
MAJUMDER

TAMAL BANDHU 
MAJUMDER ANITA MAJUMDER EWPH 09-11-2001 917908142362 Indian OPEN SEAT

240101001 621826
PALLAVI 
THAKUR BALWANT SINGH SUSHMA THAKUR GNNO 24-07-2001 919418150616 Indian OPEN SEAT

460400808 621851
RILAMALA 
SAREN

PABAN CHANDRA 
SAREN KANCHAN SAREN STNO 03-08-1999 918509509032 Indian OPEN SEAT

230200947 621888
BARKHA 
JAJORIA

SURESH KUMAR 
JAJORIA SAROJ KUMARI BCNO 10-06-2002 919466791253 Indian OPEN SEAT

270811071 621904
MOHAMMED 
K HISHAM KAMARUDDIN M ATHIBA BANU BCNO 02-09-2001 919606236104 Indian OPEN SEAT

311104417 621933
JARUGUMILLI 
SREE KAVYA

JARUGUMILLI 
VENU GOPAL INAPURAPU JANAKI GNNO 13-02-2002 918985410163 Indian OPEN SEAT

270244089 621973 ARUN K M
MALLIKARJUNA K 
M GOWRAMMA BCNO 23-10-2000 918747009632 Indian OPEN SEAT

450202982 621980

SURAJ 
PRAKASH 
BHARDWAJ

DR MANU 
PRAKASH 
BHARDWAJ NEELAM BHARDWAJ GNNO 02-12-2000 918077668930 Indian OPEN SEAT

311006383 621989

MADHAVI 
VEDANT 
PRASHANT

PRASHANT 
MADHAVI PRACHI MADHAVI BCNO 27-04-2001 919321818158 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311404780 621993

SHRUTI 
SANJAY 
SHIVDAS

SANJAY DINKAR 
SHIVDAS

JYOTSNA SANJAY 
SHIVDAS SCNO 07-04-2001 918928187763 Indian OPEN SEAT

140212706 622024
PRENITA 
MUCHAHARY

KAREN 
MUCHAHARY DIPALI MUCHAHARY STNO 09-06-1999 916901456296 Indian OPEN SEAT

420112484 622028

VEMUGANTI 
VARSHINI 
PRIYA

RAJESHWAR RAO 
V

RAMA DEVI 
TARIGOPPULA EWNO 09-04-2001 919989146651 Indian OPEN SEAT

280808236 622052
KAILAS 
CHAND P

PUSHPACHANDRA
N C BINDU SALINI K S BCNO 27-03-2001 919447063454 Indian OPEN SEAT

390507959 622239
APRAJITA 
KUMARI ANIL KUMAR KUMARI SHONHANA BCNO 14-11-1999 918529147180 Indian OPEN SEAT

200126491 622323 MANSI RAM LAKHAN PREM VATI BCNO 30-03-2001 919582759776 Indian OPEN SEAT

230208169 622427 ADITI SANGHI
RAMAN KUMAR 
SANGHI JYOTI PRIYA SANGHI EWNO 08-09-2000 919810303933 Indian OPEN SEAT

440502505 622460
AKSHYA 
PANDEY

KRISHAN MOHAN 
PANDEY ARUNA PANDEY GNNO 21-07-2001 919919431759 Indian OPEN SEAT

150231247 622463 TARIF ALAM JAWED ALAM SHABANA KHATOON BCNO 05-02-2002 918651440986 Indian OPEN SEAT

280200370 622471
LAKSHMI 
SAMSON C V SAMSON JAYA K N SCNO 21-07-2000 919947623014 Indian OPEN SEAT

311013000 622472 PRIYANKA DAS
DIGANTA KUMAR 
DAS DEEPTI DAS GNNO 01-06-2001 919969225568 Indian OPEN SEAT

410103805 622531
ARUN 
VALLIAPPAN ANBALAGAN KARPAGAM GNNO 20-06-2002 919445279674 Indian OPEN SEAT

150221582 622565
NIMISHA 
VERMA MUKESH KUMAR ANITA KUMARI EWNO 27-02-2000 919471422045 Indian OPEN SEAT

411406201 622576
PROMOTH 
PRAKASH S

SIVA PRAKASAM 
M DEEPA PRAKASH S BCNO 05-03-1999 919944308354 Indian OPEN SEAT

270212643 622577
VARUNASHREE 
 K KRISHNA T C MAMATHA S BCNO 11-12-2000 919731501166 Indian OPEN SEAT
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200111058 622595
MAYANK 
SINGH VIRENDER SINGH SEEMA BCNO 24-10-2001 919910314799 Indian OPEN SEAT

200131086 622612 MOHD AZLAN JAMSHED ALI NAZMA KHATOON GNNO 14-04-2002 917599006043 Indian OPEN SEAT

311216985 622618

HANKARE 
SUDIKSHA 
SHANKAR SHANKAR SANJIVANI SCNO 15-03-2000 917057651675 Indian OPEN SEAT

120501275 622635
KHAJA 
MOHAMMED

MOHAMMED 
AEJAAZ PASHA MOBEEN GNNO 14-05-2001 919912025413 Indian OPEN SEAT

300310304 622637
AKANKSHA 
PURI PN PURI BEENA PURI SCNO 01-01-1997 919826510808 Indian OPEN SEAT

281003976 622683 DIVYA V VELUSWAMI R DEEPA SCNO 09-08-2001 919747218355 Indian OPEN SEAT
280709655 622686 VISHNU K R K RAJAN AJEETHA G SCNO 21-05-1999 919388866642 Indian OPEN SEAT
300105948 622697 VISHAL JAT NARAYAN JAT SAVITA JAT BCNO 19-01-2001 917089116345 Indian OPEN SEAT

120515700 622705
KUMBHA 
PAVANI

KUMBHA S 
NARASIMHA RAO

KUMBHA ROJA 
KUMARI STNO 16-08-2001 919705874176 Indian OPEN SEAT

260102108 622737
NAMRATA 
PASWAN

RAM PARIKSHAN 
PASWAN RANJANA PASWAN SCNO 10-09-2000 919661865762 Indian OPEN SEAT

420127502 622738

BHUKYA 
YOGA 
HARSHITHA

BHUKYA BALAJI 
NAYAK

TEEDA VEDA 
BHARGAVI STNO 03-04-2002 918008919585 Indian OPEN SEAT

220711824 622742
PATEL SHRUTI 
ASHOKBHAI

PATEL 
ASHOKBHAI 
MAGANBHAI

PATEL TARLIKABEN 
ASHOKBHAI STNO 01-10-2001 918200496785 Indian OPEN SEAT

410803999 622756
PRAVEEN 
KARTHIK C

CHANDRASEKARA
N K KALAIVANI C BCNO 15-02-2001 919444328835 Indian OPEN SEAT

170102766 622769
GULNAAR 
ALAM AFTAB ALAM SAJIDA ALAM GNNO 26-06-2001 919977267861 Indian OPEN SEAT

420117516 622799
KAMPATI 
GAUTHAMI

KAMPATI 
VENKANNA KAMPATI SWAROOPA SCNO 01-07-1999 919848738798 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311008985 622801 SHARIEF RABIA
MOHAMMED 
RAFI YASMIN GNNO 17-11-2001 919004968888 Indian OPEN SEAT

420124104 622811

POSAGALLA 
DHANA 
LAKSHMI

POSAGALLA 
BASAPPA

POSAGALLA 
YELLAMMA SCNO 17-09-1999 919908904458 Indian OPEN SEAT

270218125 622816 SHRAVANI V VENKATESH G BHARATHI SCNO 20-05-2000 919380196802 Indian OPEN SEAT

270225200 622863
DIVYA 
LAKSHMI R RAMESH ARUN REKHA RAMESH GNNO 14-01-2000 919535596865 Indian OPEN SEAT

410112820 622864
JEROME 
AROKIA DOSS

VINCENT PAUL 
RAJ V MAHALAKSHMI BCNO 03-08-2001 919884484295 Indian OPEN SEAT

311802935 622887 AIEMAN KAZI JAVED AFREEN GNNO 15-06-2002 919167326249 Indian OPEN SEAT

120201579 622917
MADAVARAM 
AKSHAYA

M 
NAGAMADDAIAH M JAYAMMA SCNO 09-05-2001 919703593696 Indian OPEN SEAT

390317417 622919 ANUJ GODARA
HARI SINGH 
GODARA MANESH GODARA BCNO 03-06-2000 918955773588 Indian OPEN SEAT

200151106 622920
MAYANK 
SAROJ

RAM SEWAK 
SAROJ KAMLA SAROJ SCNO 30-12-1997 917838039256 Indian OPEN SEAT

270205306 622967 HIMABINDU L
LAKSHMINARAYA
NA V GAYATHRI S BCNO 09-05-2000 919986400556 Indian OPEN SEAT

410902352 623033 ANU SHREE H HARISH KUMAR S SHARMILA H BCNO 27-12-2001 919952476633 Indian OPEN SEAT

270510421 623038
NAFEES 
CHOUDHARI

MOHAMMED 
ILIYAS SHAMSHAD BEGUM BCNO 29-01-2001 918884168974 Indian OPEN SEAT

440400873 623063

VAIBHAV 
SHEKHAR 
YADAV

SHASHANK 
SHEKHAR YADAV MEENA SINGH BCNO 01-01-1998 919411888335 Indian OPEN SEAT

120514903 623080
ABOTU NISSI 
SANKEERTHI

ABOTU SUNAD 
LAL BABU ABOTU PARIMALA SCNO 19-11-2000 919440684862 Indian OPEN SEAT

390513082 623092 ALSHIFA ABDUL RASHID RAZDA SULTANA GNNO 27-12-2001 919983437341 Indian OPEN SEAT
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320104815 623097
BINITA 
LONGJAM

L NILACHANDRA 
SINGH BINOKUMARI DEVI GNNO 01-01-2001 919436021309 Indian OPEN SEAT

390511609 623116
SAUMYA 
DARSHAN

SANJEEV KUMAR 
RAVI PUSHPA RANI SCNO 17-02-2000 917461056906 Indian OPEN SEAT

190100241 623126
PATEL NIRAJ 
ASHOK

ASHOK BHIKHA 
PATEL MANJU ASHOK PATEL BCNO 16-02-2001 917069463509 Indian OPEN SEAT

120105063 623127
BANAVATHU 
SAINAIK

BANAVATHU 
CHANDU NAIK

BANAVATHU RANGA 
BAI STNO 25-09-2000 919441014763 Indian OPEN SEAT

420100909 623130 H ARCHANA
H SREENIVASA 
RAO H MANJULA BCNO 04-04-2001 919440760345 Indian OPEN SEAT

200152719 623135 SHEETAL PADAM SINGH VIMLA GNNO 25-06-1999 918851770088 Indian OPEN SEAT

270501604 623174
RHEA M 
CHINCHOLI

MOHAN S 
CHINCHOLI SUJAYA M CHINCHOLI BCNO 18-09-2001 919341752284 Indian OPEN SEAT

411203477 623184
BALASUBRAM
ANI E ELANGOVAN VATSALA BCNO 06-09-2001 919865977886 Indian OPEN SEAT

410400678 623191 JAANAVIKA J JAYAVEL K SUNDARI J BCNO 03-11-2000 919976643764 Indian OPEN SEAT

270213293 623196
MITHUN 
MAHESH NAIK MAHESH S NAIK MEGHANA M NAIK GNNO 22-08-2000

202299009220
22 Indian OPEN SEAT

270224416 623214
MADHU 
SUDHAN T THANIGASALAM GANGA T GNNO 03-01-2002 918660388988 Indian OPEN SEAT

420116094 623272
RAYYANA 
FATHIMA

MOHAMMED 
MUBARIZUDDIN QAMAR FATHIMA BCNO 08-08-2002 919951502231 Indian OPEN SEAT

380101893 623291 RHYTHM MUNISH GAUTAM SEEMA SHARMA GNNO 11-12-2000 919815569733 Indian OPEN SEAT

270100750 623308

RAMANAGOU
DA 
BASARADDI

CHANDRASHEKHA
R USHA GNNO 22-08-2001 919448100325 NRI OPEN SEAT

390300014 623317
ANAND 
KUMAR KORI LALLOO LAL KORI SAVITRI DEVI KORI SCNO 03-12-1999 917389865272 Indian OPEN SEAT
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410601705 623339

AAKASH 
WINCENT RAJ 
R RAJAN C PRAKASI J BCNO 11-01-2002 919976630460 Indian OPEN SEAT

311808360 623353

SUPE 
MRUNALI 
GORAKSHNAT
H GORAKSHNATH GEETA STNO 27-12-1999 919172074559 Indian OPEN SEAT

410119967 623372 R SWATHY T RAJAN S SUMATHY SCNO 31-10-2001 919444193744 Indian OPEN SEAT

270215674 623396 ANGIK
PRADIP KUMAR 
MONDAL APARNA MONDAL SCNO 18-10-2001 919916833065 Indian OPEN SEAT

311104152 623409
DISHA MILIND 
KHOBRAGADE

MILIND 
ANANDRAO 
KHOBRAGADE

PREMA MILIND 
KHOBRAGADE SCNO 24-08-2001 919922883121 Indian OPEN SEAT

281203724 623414
ATHULKRISHN
A E UNNIKRISHNAN E SINDHU P A SCNO 07-03-2001 919446881809 Indian OPEN SEAT

380301551 623450
MANSI 
SHARMA NARESH KUMAR USHA RANI GNNO 31-01-2000 919501617407 Indian OPEN SEAT

190100286 623485 VISHA SHASHIKANT RASMI BCNO 19-06-2001 919723120008 Indian OPEN SEAT

410501220 623541
MANIKANDAN 
S

SHANMUGASUND
ARAM BABY S BCNO 02-05-2001 916383144133 Indian OPEN SEAT

390603946 623547
VANDANA 
DADHICH DEEPAK DADHICH ANITA DADHICH EWNO 24-02-1999 919785834196 Indian OPEN SEAT

120515810 623550
MEDABALIMI 
HIMA PRIYA

MEDABALIMI 
VENKATESWARLU

MEDABALIMI 
KOTAMMA SCNO 28-06-2002 919441533621 Indian OPEN SEAT

270203833 623578 HARSHITA SANDEEP KUMAR GURPREET KAUR SCNO 26-08-2000 917618772223 Indian OPEN SEAT

280700012 623584
ARYA 
NEELIYATH SASI KUMAR ASHA SASI GNNO 18-11-2001

163894478516
38 Indian OPEN SEAT
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440507007 623663
SHIVANI 
SRIVASTAVA

SHAILESH 
KUMAR 
SRIVASTAVA JYOTI SRIVASTAVA GNNO 22-12-1997 919983244839 Indian OPEN SEAT

410109575 623697
NATHANIEL 
RAJ MELVIN

MARIE JOSEPH 
XAVIER CHRISTINE NOEL PRIYA BCNO 27-08-2001 919566143197 NRI OPEN SEAT

440801994 623699
SINDHUJA 
SINGH PUSHPRAJ SINGH NEELAM SINGH GNNO 31-08-1998 917905806583 Indian OPEN SEAT

270101778 623745
ABHISHEK D 
BAMANE DASHARATH POOJA BCNO 09-12-2000 919449041347 Indian OPEN SEAT

281114413 623764 MEKHA JOY SAMBASIVAN JOY NITHYA JOY BCNO 08-02-2001 918943807826 Indian OPEN SEAT

420104262 623784

PENTA 
HAVISHMA 
NAOMI

PENTA 
ASIRAPPADU PENTA VIJAYA LATHA SCNO 29-12-2001 919398129514 Indian OPEN SEAT

120511664 623830

BAPI REDDY 
MANISHA 
REDDY

BAPI REDDY 
CHINNA NAGI 
REDDY

BAPI REDDY VENKATA 
LAKSHMI GNNO 27-02-2002 919949277623 Indian OPEN SEAT

311021965 623867

GOND 
PRIYANKA 
ARVIND ARVIND SHEELA GNNO 06-02-2001 919619198375 Indian OPEN SEAT

320102739 623869

SAMULAILATP
AM RITESH 
SHARMA RAJU G SHARMA CH SARJILA DEVI BCNO 12-03-2000 919077454471 Indian OPEN SEAT

311520493 623873

KORADE 
SHUBHANGI 
DATTATRAYA DATTATRAYA SANGITA BCNO 18-10-2000 919922541977 Indian OPEN SEAT

270701432 623874
KARTHAVYA 
BHAT

PRAKASHCHANDR
A BHAT PRIYA BHAT GNNO 12-09-2001 919879557478 Indian OPEN SEAT

311125726 623891

MASRAM 
VAISHNAVI 
RAJENDRA

RAJENDRA 
LAXMANRAO 
MASRAM

KUNDA RAJENDRA 
MASRAM STNO 18-11-2001 917796225345 Indian OPEN SEAT
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360410659 623979 SUSMITA SHEE
AJAY KUMAR 
SHEE SANDHYARANI SHEE EWNO 24-04-1997 918114738275 Indian OPEN SEAT

120101420 624068
VADITHE 
HARIKA BAI

VADITHE 
NARASIMHA NAIK

VADITHE ADI LAKSHMI 
BAI STNO 12-01-2001 919866120700 Indian OPEN SEAT

280601195 624097 ATHIRA RAJAN RAJAN P SREELETHA M SCNO 21-08-1993 919544963458 Indian OPEN SEAT

120100940 624112

GUDA 
SARASWATHI 
SHALINI

GUDA 
CHIDAMBARA 
SASTRY GUDA MADHAVILATHA GNNO 23-09-2001 916304527892 Indian OPEN SEAT

420127190 624144
KSHIRSAGAR 
MAYANK

KSHIRSAGAR 
PRAKASH KSHIRSAGAR KAVITHA BCNO 19-01-2002 919951070666 Indian OPEN SEAT

370100498 624155 AADHITYAN R RADJA R
SANDANALATCHOUMY 
 K BCNO 28-07-2001 919443658398 Indian OPEN SEAT

270225836 624202
ABHILASHA 
KUMARI

SHEO NARAYAN 
KUMAR BEBI DEVI GNNO 29-01-2000 919889209337 Indian OPEN SEAT

410105990 624241
M HAROON 
BASHA H SALIYA S SHABANA BEGUM BCNO 12-03-2002 917358097980 Indian OPEN SEAT

410609999 624265
AVUSHATHA T 
N NARAYANA RAJ T SUNDARESWARI B BCNO 30-11-2001 919500524467 Indian OPEN SEAT

280601694 624279 IRENE GILBERT GILBERT BRIJIT BCNO 19-01-2001 919400808142 Indian OPEN SEAT

270602907 624282

SANKARA 
SETTY 
CHARISHMA S SRIDHAR K VANISREE BCNO 11-05-2002 919242397779 Indian OPEN SEAT

120602816 624354

GANDHAM 
SHERRY 
ROZENS

GANDHAM 
VIJAYA RAVI 
KUMAR GANDHAM SEVAKI SCNO 25-02-2000 919885895518 Indian OPEN SEAT

311008666 624390
JANHAVI 
ANANT UTALE ANANT USHA STNO 17-08-2001 918451961801 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420106273 624441
SIRINGULA 
SNEHA

SIRINGULA 
SHEKAR SIRINGULA LALITHA SCNO 01-08-2002 919652839118 Indian OPEN SEAT

460823257 624443
SUNITI 
MONDAL

SANKAR 
CHANDRA 
MONDAL SHUKLA MONDAL SCNO 27-12-2000 916289714121 Indian OPEN SEAT

441111956 624474 SIMRAN SINGH SANJAY SINGH REENA SINGH GNNO 23-08-1999 918887373998 Indian OPEN SEAT

450300417 624479
KUMARI 
ASTHA ANIL SINGH RAJKUMARI DEVI SCNO 04-12-2001 918192822514 Indian OPEN SEAT

281109591 624501
ARCHANA 
KRISHNAN G G

S GOPALA 
KRISHNAN NAIR C V GEETHAMBIKA GNNO 07-09-2000 919497784094 Indian OPEN SEAT

270403423 624548
SHAZIYAFARHE
EN LALMIYA ZAKIRHUSSAIN SAYERABANU BCNO 22-08-2000 919740661352 Indian OPEN SEAT

440101551 624671 ZOHRA SAIFI
JAMALUDDIN 
SAIFI SHAMEEM SAIFI BCNO 06-10-1999 917906610255 Indian OPEN SEAT

311306700 624731 TASMIYA RAFIK BENAZIR GNNO 24-07-2001 918412068831 Indian OPEN SEAT

410700725 624793
ROSHAN 
SANTOSH A ARUN J SANTOSH REEN GOLDA V BCNO 08-04-2001 919442188615 Indian OPEN SEAT

440402400 624818
SUSHMITA 
DOLEY

MANORANJAN 
DOLEY BORNALI DOLEY STNO 22-02-2001 919910301902 Indian OPEN SEAT

420100099 624835

KOMPELLY 
LAKSHMI 
SREEJA

KOMPELLY 
MALLA REDDY KOMPELLY SUNITHA EWNO 07-08-2001 919553993344 Indian OPEN SEAT

200146474 624861
SAKSHI 
KUMARI GIRDHARI LAL KIRAN SCNO 14-03-1999 919773724363 Indian OPEN SEAT

270225416 624864
SHREYA 
GADDIPATI

SRIDHAR 
GADDIPATI VIJAYA GADDIPATI GNNO 22-04-2001 919845681668 NRI OPEN SEAT

150102667 624876 PRIYANKA SUDHIR KUMAR MINNI KUMARI GNNO 30-01-1999 917781008608 Indian OPEN SEAT
280604322 624882 VARUN R RENJIT V DEV RENUKA I BCNO 30-12-2000 919447305551 Indian OPEN SEAT
270210329 624894 DEEPIKA A ANNADURAI G A JAYALAKSHMI BCNO 01-07-2002 919986448820 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311121324 624970

HIMANI 
BHASKARRAO 
BUDDEKAR BHASKARRAO SWATI BCNO 26-03-1999 918999331289 Indian OPEN SEAT

410701217 624975 SUKINESH C V
CHENTHIL 
KUMAR S VIGITRA K C BCNO 15-11-2001 919946448083 Indian OPEN SEAT

311008036 624994

BARIA 
VANSHIKA 
BHARAT BHARAT PUSHPA SCNO 06-08-1999 917798319385 Indian OPEN SEAT

200149849 625015 RIDA YUNUS
MOHAMMAD 
YUNUS SHAISTA YUNUS GNNO 07-02-2002 919997161384 Indian OPEN SEAT

270207019 625034 LAVANYA P PURUSHOTHAMA SHANTHALA B V STNO 11-08-2001 919449037301 Indian OPEN SEAT

420132587 625105

PASPULA 
SANGEETHA 
RANI

PASPULA ANIL 
KUMAR PASPULA LALITHA SCNO 17-07-2000 919346889180 Indian OPEN SEAT

390480389 625133 UBAID ANAS
IQBAL HUSSAIN 
ANSARI SAYDA BANO BCNO 13-09-2000 919460904786 Indian OPEN SEAT

280702831 625134 AGNAL JOY JOY PATHROSE SHYNI GNPH 10-06-2001 919447003485 Indian OPEN SEAT

311405261 625148

CHAITANYA 
SHRIKANT 
ADATE

SHRIKANT 
GUNWANT 
ADATE

SAVITA SHRIKANT 
ADATE SCNO 15-06-2001 918108181839 Indian OPEN SEAT

200158653 625169 AJEET KUMAR
RAJENDRA 
PRASAD PATEL RAJPATTI DEVI BCNO 06-08-1995 917379251854 Indian OPEN SEAT

200130478 625202 AASHI ANIL KUMAR RAJ SCNO 13-08-2000 918448643378 Indian OPEN SEAT

300102172 625231 AMISHA JAIN
SANTOSH 
KUMAR JAIN ABHILASHA JAIN GNNO 11-08-2001 919993132722 Indian OPEN SEAT

260301257 625298 RICHA PAUL DINESH PAUL SHYAMA PAUL SCNO 04-10-1998 918987702943 Indian OPEN SEAT

311002399 625331

SHAIKH 
AYESHA 
SIDDIQA AJAZ AJAZ SHAHEEN GNNO 27-04-2000 917045550254 Indian OPEN SEAT
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150252977 625348

TRIVEDI 
KUMAR 
CHOUDHARY

HIRA LAL 
CHOUDHARY KAMLA DEVI SCPH 17-08-1993 918298771276 Indian OPEN SEAT

250204881 625368
FAAIQ 
FAROOQ

FAROOQ AHMAD 
WANI SHAHEEN NOOR GNNO 14-05-1999 917006760175 Indian OPEN SEAT

440300883 625369
UNNATI 
SAXENA SANJEEV SAXENA NAVITA SAXENA GNNO 11-12-1998 917756046237 Indian OPEN SEAT

140211709 625431

AYUSH 
KUMAR 
SHARMA

DILIP KUMAR 
SHARMA GAYTARI SHARMA BCNO 27-10-2001 919862082507 Indian OPEN SEAT

440401718 625476
RASHMI 
MAHAUR N K MAHAUR KRISHNA MAHAUR SCNO 20-12-2000 919990003701 Indian OPEN SEAT

390312899 625499
KHUSHI 
VERMA ASEEM VERMA ETTY VERMA GNNO 29-12-2001 918764296472 Indian OPEN SEAT

270203593 625637
LAKSHMIPAVA
N N NAGENDRA PADMAVATHI SCNO 26-01-2002 919380944675 Indian OPEN SEAT

440814105 625696
NIMISHA 
SINGH

VIJAI KUMAR 
SINGH RASHMI LATA KATIYAR BCNO 30-08-2001 917839073271 Indian OPEN SEAT

280710276 625712
JESHUA SHAJI 
VARGHESE

VARUGHESE 
VARUGHESE ANI CHACKO GNNO 29-06-2001 917358286671 Indian OPEN SEAT

270802778 625748 PRAMODH R S
SHIVAKUMARA R 
H PAVITHRA SCNO 27-04-2002 919844090727 Indian OPEN SEAT

270600651 625800 SARFRAJ ADLI MEHABOOB ZAHEEDA BEGAM BCNO 24-04-2001 919916577578 Indian OPEN SEAT

410901473 625806
JAGARATCHAN
I A N NATARAJAN R ARTHI J BCNO 28-06-2002 919566870639 Indian OPEN SEAT

160111432 625817
RITESH 
SHANDILYA

VIRENDER 
KUMAR PARVEEN KUMARI SCNO 27-12-1998 917814612980 Indian OPEN SEAT

311700158 625819
DOSHI SAKSHI 
RAHUL

DOSHI RAHUL 
RAJENDRA DOSHI TRUPTI RAHUL GNNO 17-11-2001 919767885551 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280302558 625898
TERESA 
GIBIYA PAIVA BONEY PAIVA ROSAMMA PAIVA BCNO 07-09-2001 919846203681 Indian OPEN SEAT

460701866 625936 SANTANU PAL
SUDHANGSHU 
SEKHAR PAL MAYA RANI PAL SCNO 29-03-2000 917797181295 Indian OPEN SEAT

311306699 625952
RIMSHA 
TAHRIM TANVIR AHMAD NAUSHEEN ANJUM GNPH 20-03-2001 919096078692 Indian OPEN SEAT

411002506 625970
SIVA BALA 
GANESAN A ASHOKAN G MANAGAIYARKARASI A BCNO 30-06-2001 919500009521 Indian OPEN SEAT

220908462 625986 SHREYA DINESH SULEKHA GNNO 04-05-2001 919724091240 Indian OPEN SEAT

150103679 625990 VIDDUR RATHI
RAM RATAN 
RATHI PADMINI RATHI SCNO 26-08-1997 919080466193 Indian OPEN SEAT

200106075 626106
AKSHITA 
KUMAR ASHOK KUMAR KUSUM LATA SCNO 24-09-1999 918447567638 Indian OPEN SEAT

300103670 626136
SHRUTI 
BHALAVE

RAMSINGH 
BHALAVE RAJNI BHALAVE STNO 14-04-2001 917089635982 Indian OPEN SEAT

200114249 626173 MUSKAN KAIM VINOD KUMAR GEETA RANI SCNO 10-05-2001 918800924625 Indian OPEN SEAT

440104686 626176 HARSH BHARTI
VIRENDRA 
BHARTI MANJU BHARTI SCNO 30-08-2001 918755887314 Indian OPEN SEAT

410123882 626185
R SHYAM 
SUNDER

K 
RADHAKRISHNAN S PRABHAVATHI SCNO 09-10-2001 919445361021 Indian OPEN SEAT

230102602 626191
PRADEEP 
KUMAR MAHIPAL SINGH GUDDI DEVI SCNO 21-03-2001 916398657785 Indian OPEN SEAT

440812075 626215

RAGHVENDRA 
KUMAR 
PANDEY

SHIV KUMAR 
PANDEY UMAHA PANDEY GNNO 16-08-1995

240563926501
64 Indian OPEN SEAT

200144392 626243
NAMAN 
CHHABRA ANIL CHHABRA

PUNAM LATA 
CHHABRA GNNO 16-11-2001 917678651940 Indian OPEN SEAT

130103036 626349 TABA PIZA TABA BIPU TABA YAPON STNO 03-02-2001 919739475709 Indian OPEN SEAT
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260201594 626353
ARCHANA 
JAISWAL PRADEEP JAISWAL ANITA DEVI BCNO 30-11-1999 919264124648 Indian OPEN SEAT

410910954 626359 KIRUTHIKA N
NITHYANANDHA
M M JOTHIMALAR R SCNO 19-07-2000 919952667718 Indian OPEN SEAT

270240667 626405
SPANDANA 
PRASHANTH

PRASHANTH 
RAMAIYA BHARATHI S BCNO 13-01-2000 919845507572 Indian OPEN SEAT

310207926 626449

GANGAKHEDK
AR SAKSHI 
AMOL

AMOL ARUNRAO 
GANGAKHEDKAR SWATI EWNO 18-08-2000 919423658600 Indian OPEN SEAT

300303293 626455 ANSHULI SONI SHRIRAM SONI RASHMI SONI BCNO 24-04-2000 919752132211 Indian OPEN SEAT

311807848 626463

MANASI 
ARUN 
MHATRE

ARUN KATHOD 
MHATRE

RANJITA ARUN 
MHATRE BCNO 27-06-2001 917977376973 Indian OPEN SEAT

420102567 626470

PERKA 
ASHWINI 
RAJESHAM RAJESHAM SUJATHA SCNO 25-03-2000 917796850616 Indian OPEN SEAT

280303785 626472

LAKSHMIPRIYA 
 
THOOMPUNK
AL SONI H SONY HARILAL SEENA B BCNO 22-07-2000 919207636999 Indian OPEN SEAT

410601781 626482
ARUNTHATHI 
JEYA SHREE P PAUL PANDI R KAVITHA N SCNO 24-05-2002 919442964799 Indian OPEN SEAT

420104745 626492
SURABHI 
MANOSMITHA

SURABHI 
MADHUSUDHAN 
RAO SURABHI RADHIKA EWNO 17-08-2001 919908805050 Indian OPEN SEAT

120605099 626521
AKANSHA 
CHANDER RAJESH CHANDER SUMITRA DEVI BCNO 19-09-2001 919474225062 Indian OPEN SEAT

200151747 626524
ABHISHEK 
KUMAR

SHASHI 
BHUSHAN ROY ASHA ROY GNNO 19-07-1993 917761962256 Indian OPEN SEAT
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440802277 626551
DEEPANSH 
MISHRA

KAMLESH 
MISHRA VEENA MISHRA GNNO 15-07-1997 919956365608 Indian OPEN SEAT

160115598 626586
RITIKA 
SARSWAL RAM KUMAR SUNITA DEVI SCNO 06-11-1999 917988399927 Indian OPEN SEAT

120607926 626606
RANGASINGI 
PRIYANKA

RANGASINGI V 
RAMANA NAIDU

RANGASINGI 
SANTHAKUMARI STNO 09-06-1994 917075350883 Indian OPEN SEAT

390319639 626612
AKASH 
SHARMA

SANTOSH 
KUMAR SHARMA RADHA DEVI GNNO 21-11-1999 919116956666 Indian OPEN SEAT

120608245 626634
ETAMSETTI 
SWARAN

ETAMSETTI 
NARAYANA RAO ETAMSETTI SAROJA BCNO 08-09-2000 918522988999 Indian OPEN SEAT

440706227 626635
SHIVANSHI 
MISHRA

VINOD KUMAR 
MISHRA SHASHI GNNO 09-11-2001 919456825546 Indian OPEN SEAT

410113858 626641
SWARNALAKS
HMI T THYAGARAJAN N BHUVANESHWARI T GNNO 19-06-2000 919443147237 Indian OPEN SEAT

410121003 626661
CHANDHINI D 
T THENNAVAN S DHANALAKSHMI C S BCNO 04-08-2000 917010377562 Indian OPEN SEAT

440801034 626719 OM SANMI SANTOSH KUMAR MEENA VERMA SCNO 22-04-2001 919415016349 Indian OPEN SEAT

160110429 626729
DHRUV 
CHANDER SURESH CHANDER MADHU BALA SCNO 30-11-2000 919417422808 Indian OPEN SEAT

460800355 626748
ISHANI 
HALDER SADHAN HALDER INDRANI HALDER SCNO 06-03-2001 919433019371 Indian OPEN SEAT

120401383 626757 N S MONIKA
P 
SUBRAMANYAM U KRISHNAMMA SCNO 02-05-2001 919666604942 Indian OPEN SEAT

280610921 626759 ATHIRA P NAIR

R 
PREMESAGARAN 
NAIR BINDHU V GNNO 01-08-2000 919847767394 Indian OPEN SEAT
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410303181 626802 SUDHAGAR K
KALYANASUNDAR
AM S VANILA K BCNO 08-06-2001 918220804004 Indian OPEN SEAT

390512525 626807
SONAM 
KUMARI RAKESH KUMAR BOBBY KUMARI GNNO 14-11-1998 919950082248 Indian OPEN SEAT

200103148 626811
SHIMA 
SHARAF MOHD SHARAF ATIYA GNNO 18-07-2001 919868901928 Indian OPEN SEAT

311007057 626840
TANVI MILIND 
VARDAM MILIND VARDAM

MANSI MILIND 
VARDAM BCNO 14-02-2001 919870215300 Indian OPEN SEAT

170104491 626875

SURENDRA 
KUMAR 
WACHAM

CHAITU RAM 
WACHAM IRAPE WACHAM STNO 10-09-1996 917587203808 Indian OPEN SEAT

311019727 626878
SIMRAN 
KAITHWAS

SHAILESHKUMAR 
KAITHWAS

SUDAMADEVI 
KAITHWAS SCNO 10-08-2000 918108296004 Indian OPEN SEAT

311022687 626889
KADAM 
KETAN MILIND MILIND BHARTI GNNO 27-04-2001 918976651295 Indian OPEN SEAT

280805893 626890
AFEEFA 
SHERIN E MUHAMMED ALI SUNEERA BCNO 11-02-1999 919446781492 Indian OPEN SEAT

270201726 626906 ADITHYA K R RAJAIAH BHARATHI SCNO 19-10-2000 918618739831 Indian OPEN SEAT

210103932 626956
FERNANDES 
RAISA

FERNANDES 
GABRIEL FERNANDES REMEZIA GNNO 29-12-1995 919370619308 Indian OPEN SEAT

170305106 626966
ANKIT RAJ 
DAVID ALOK RAJ DAVID SUVINA DAVID GNNO 05-09-1999 918085586535 Indian OPEN SEAT

420108737 626977
ADAPA 
SAILESH A NITYAGOPAL A ARUNA GNNO 07-09-2001 918187023985 Indian OPEN SEAT

281112348 627005 ASHLEY I J JAYARAJ T S IRINE B S BCNO 20-07-2001
269585476326
95 Indian OPEN SEAT

430100281 627006
SOURAJ 
DEBBARMA

TAPAN 
DEBBARMA SANDHYA DEBBARMA STNO 11-12-1999 917005496349 Indian OPEN SEAT

120403766 627025 R AASHIKA R RAJENDRALAL R KANCHAN BCNO 05-10-2001 919346677344 Indian OPEN SEAT
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170200851 627028
GARIMA 
TIWARI

ROSHAN KUMAR 
TIWARI SUMAN TIWARI GNNO 26-08-2001 917999999904 Indian OPEN SEAT

281110697 627043

ESHA 
ELIZABETH 
CHERIAN ZUBIN CHERIAN RESHMA KOSHY GNNO 26-08-2001 919446896068 NRI OPEN SEAT

280402916 627055
GAYATHRI P 
ULLASAN ULLASAN V BEENA P SCNO 24-01-2000 919400531679 Indian OPEN SEAT

170106346 627061 HEMA PATEL
NAND JHROKHA 
PATEL GAYATRI PATEL BCNO 10-06-2000 916264645270 Indian OPEN SEAT

411402978 627098 AMRUTHA V VENKATESAN M PADMAVATHY V BCNO 15-04-2002 919043587693 Indian OPEN SEAT

390307049 627105 MANYA VYAS
VED PRAKASH 
VYAS SARITA VYAS GNNO 14-04-2000 919414057093 Indian OPEN SEAT

420103612 627122
CHINTA 
MOHIT RAJ

CHINTA 
SRINIVASU CH JYOTHIKUMARI SCNO 30-05-2001 919701444410 Indian OPEN SEAT

170312419 627123
SANDEEP 
KUMAR KARSH CHHOTE LAL MAYAWATI BCNO 02-01-2000 919174192521 Indian OPEN SEAT

460900711 627130 SONI KUMARI
SURENDRA 
KUMAR BHAGAT MUNNI DEVI BCNO 02-03-2001 917795531567 Indian OPEN SEAT

311512324 627134
MOHINI ANIL 
KHARAT

ANIL BABURAO 
KHARAT MALAN SCNO 23-09-2000 918830944505 Indian OPEN SEAT

410115986 627156 JOTHI R RAMESH V SUCHITRA R GNNO 30-08-2001 919380823139 Indian OPEN SEAT

200112659 627204
SAPNA 
TANWAR SUBHASH CHAND MANOHRI DEVI SCNO 25-12-2001 919999993284 Indian OPEN SEAT

410303377 627236
DEIVADHARSH
INI D DEIVASIGAMANI T MALATHI S SCNO 14-08-2001 919443576933 Indian OPEN SEAT

300404650 627253
RAMJI 
KUSHWAHA

RAMCHANDRA 
KUSHWAHA GEETA KUSHWAHA BCNO 06-07-1999 917049501203 Indian OPEN SEAT

120600110 627260

MAHIDHARA 
SAI POORNA 
SNIGDHA NAGESWARA RAO VIJAYALAKSHMI BCNO 28-06-2001 919490430741 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390601015 627293
YASHASWINI 
SALVI DEVENDRA SALVI HEERU SALVI SCNO 18-03-2001 919460710844 Indian OPEN SEAT

390512262 627337
PRAGYA 
YADAV

PRADIP KUMAR 
YADAV MADHULATA KUMARI BCNO 15-11-2000 919973059636 Indian OPEN SEAT

220102630 627366
MITZI 
AROCKIAM

AROCKIAM 
THOMAS PRINCI MARY BCNO 16-08-2000 919638740441 Indian OPEN SEAT

420113405 627374

ARUTLA 
SUSHMA 
SWARAJ ARUTLA RAMULU ARUTLA MANJULA BCNO 06-01-2002 919010413089 Indian OPEN SEAT

410611598 627375 LASYA S M MURUGAN S RAMYA M BCNO 26-12-2001 918056403236 Indian OPEN SEAT

420501600 627379 LALAJI SRINITH LALAJI TUKARAM LALAJI RAJINI BCNO 08-12-1999 917975714886 Indian OPEN SEAT

311002500 627389

SHAIKH 
UNJALA 
KHATUN GULAM RASUL TAHIRA BEGUM EWNO 17-09-2000 919619822428 Indian OPEN SEAT

311500111 627403

YUGA 
CHANDRASHE
KHAR 
BHOSALE

CHANDRASHEKHA
R BHOSALE UJJWALA BHOSALE GNNO 21-11-2000 918668480539 Indian OPEN SEAT

270301094 627406
SOPHIA 
HARMANI A ANWAR PASHA G AMEENA A BCNO 16-12-2001 919343837734 Indian OPEN SEAT

160116428 627410
VIPASHA 
BADHAN PARVEEN KUMAR SANDEEP KAUR SCNO 11-12-2001 919876000498 Indian OPEN SEAT

410607402 627411 VINISHA P P PRASANNA R INDHU GNNO 22-11-2001 919894645538 Indian OPEN SEAT

281114190 627436

AZIF 
MOHAMMED 
A AL AMEEN S FATHIMA M BCNO 28-11-2001 917994971279 Indian OPEN SEAT

311115850 627462

MAYURI 
WILSON 
FRANCIS WILSON LATA GNNO 14-02-2001 917798280301 Indian OPEN SEAT

390503385 627472
NASREEN 
KHAN

NIYAZ 
MOHAMMED ZARIENA KHAN GNNO 17-10-1999 916376309019 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390508727 627474
KALYANI 
BAGCHI

KAMAL KANT 
BAGCHI KAUSHALYA BAGCHI SCNO 07-07-1998 919919005940 Indian OPEN SEAT

311012484 627498

SAWANT 
PRANAV 
MILIND MILIND MEGHA GNNO 05-01-2002 919820954808 Indian OPEN SEAT

311003740 627537

SAPATALE 
AKANKSHA 
KRISHNADEV

KRISHNADEV 
TULSIRAM 
SAPATALE

JYOTI KRISHNADEV 
SAPATALE SCNO 18-03-2001 919702686690 Indian OPEN SEAT

311504010 627552

DEOTALKAR 
MAITREYEE 
NARENDRA NARENDRA MANJUSHA GNNO 23-08-2001 919420870289 Indian OPEN SEAT

311513356 627599

MRUNALI 
SUBHASH 
WAKEKAR

SUBHASH J 
WAKEKAR MANDA S WAKEKAR SCNO 28-05-2001 917028350312 Indian OPEN SEAT

460814358 627608
SOURAV 
BISWAS

GOUTAM KUMAR 
BISWAS DAFFODIL BISWAS SCNO 31-10-1999 919432814620 Indian OPEN SEAT

440800114 627627
ASMIT 
CHANDRA

MANISH 
CHANDRA SARIKA AGARWAL BCNO 31-07-2002 919450428009 Indian OPEN SEAT

390321146 627649
DIVYA 
CHOUDHARY

KISHAN LAL 
CHOUDHARY SONU CHOUDHARY BCNO 31-08-1999 917425067766 Indian OPEN SEAT

390323683 627676
DUSHYANT 
YADAV

RAVINDRA 
KUMAR YADAV ANITA YADAV BCNO 14-09-2000 917597488193 Indian OPEN SEAT

200114257 627684
YAMINI 
RAWAT

SOHAN SINGH 
RAWAT SUNITA GNNO 27-08-2001

967795600796
77 Indian OPEN SEAT

120107761 627694

BUDITHI 
DAISY 
CHURCHIL BUDITHI SATISH

BUDITHI VIJAYA 
BHARATHI BCNO 12-03-2002 919059988287 Indian OPEN SEAT

450200684 627716 GUNJAN PURAN PRAKASH NEETA PRAKASH SCNO 01-06-2001 916399004736 Indian OPEN SEAT
390307175 627728 ROHIT RAJ REKHRAJ LEELA BAI SCNO 04-06-2001 919413005484 Indian OPEN SEAT

380401992 627792 PRIYA MITTAL MADAN MITTAL MADHU MITTAL GNNO 05-08-2000 917837452752 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280305441 627801
BOVILIA 
BORGIAN V F

FRANCIS 
BORGIAN VIRGIN MARY BCNO 27-01-2001 919037544160 Indian OPEN SEAT

300305428 627816
PRIYANKA 
DEPALE MOHAN DEPALE JAGRATI DEPALE SCNO 22-11-2000 919179102045 Indian OPEN SEAT

420104379 627821
SHRIGIRI 
SNEHA

SHRIGIRI RAM 
CHANDAR SHRIGIRI MANJU SCNO 22-08-2002 917288019142 Indian OPEN SEAT

380100328 627831 ABHISHEK SURAJ PARKASH ANITA KUMARI SCNO 13-11-2000 918283801235 Indian OPEN SEAT

120508685 627840
KOTARI 
ALEKYA

KOTARI VENKATA 
RAO KOTARI RAMANA SCNO 23-04-2001 919393267239 Indian OPEN SEAT

410910857 627855
VARUNRAJ 
NANJAYYA K M KATHIRVEL MATHESWARI R C GNNO 23-05-2001 919843973836 Indian OPEN SEAT

170100516 627889 PURTI PAWAR
KAMLESH 
KUMAR PAWAR ANITA PAWAR GNNO 03-12-2001 919131265391 Indian OPEN SEAT

270204823 627973
SUMANTH K 
NAIK KRISHNA NAIK YASHODHA BAI SCNO 05-03-2000 919591642191 Indian OPEN SEAT

410801476 627991
THIRIPURASU
NDARAN S SENTHILVEL P MAHALAKSHMI K BCNO 15-06-2002 919486069282 Indian OPEN SEAT

120104885 627993

SRI 
JASWANTH 
SAI 
POTHURAJU

HANUMANTHA 
RAO POTHURAJU BHULAKSHMI P BCNO 02-09-2000 918790896796 Indian OPEN SEAT

441102681 627995
SAUMYA 
YADAV BRIJESH YADAV REETA YADAV BCNO 20-03-1998 919415113854 Indian OPEN SEAT

390507343 628060 RINKY MEHAR
JAGDISH PRASAD 
MEENA VIMLA MEENA STNO 30-12-2000 919413146381 Indian OPEN SEAT

450200758 628074
AYUSHMAAN 
BISHT

DEEP NARAYAN 
SINGH BISHT MEENA BISHT GNNO 18-08-2001 917579046927 Indian OPEN SEAT

420107275 628076
SUCHITRA 
JELLA

JELLA SHANTI 
KUMAR JELLA SWARNA LATHA SCNO 21-10-2000 919959903756 Indian OPEN SEAT

390507919 628108 NISHA DATTA NILMONI DATTA SHIKHA DATTA BCNO 18-11-1999 919680572029 Indian OPEN SEAT
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460827192 628109
ANWESHA 
BISWAS ARUN BISWAS SAMPA BISWAS GNNO 16-09-2001 918336063385 Indian OPEN SEAT

420119805 628135

MUDDAPURA
M BHAVANI 
GOUD

M 
SATYANARAYANA 
GOUD M BHARGAVI BCNO 31-01-2002 917207401780 Indian OPEN SEAT

311405283 628199
SAYYED 
ALIMEHDI NAZARABBAS MARIYAM KHATOON EWNO 12-04-2000 919323826729 Indian OPEN SEAT

281207308 628212
CATHERINE 
SIMON SIMON JOSE MINI SIMON GNNO 29-08-2001 919846312819 Indian OPEN SEAT

450302510 628215
MOHD 
ZUNAID

MOHD HANIF 
KHAN HUSN BANO BCNO 05-08-1995 917300643303 Indian OPEN SEAT

420133532 628240
BANDARI 
ASHRITHA

BANDARI 
YADAGIRI

BANDARI 
MANIDEEPIKA BCNO 12-04-2000 919885867474 Indian OPEN SEAT

200121937 628293 SIMRAN SAHIB ASHIVANI SAHIB NAVNEET SAHIB GNNO 14-01-2002 919818002814 Indian OPEN SEAT

380500718 628304 ASEES KAUR
GURSHARAN 
SINGH GURMEET KAUR SCNO 25-10-2001 919872764612 Indian OPEN SEAT

200145498 628337
AVANTIKA 
SINGH

RAKESH KUMAR 
SINGH PUSHPALATA SINGH GNNO 04-08-2001 918130646649 Indian OPEN SEAT

410111998 628338 KISHORE S SARAVANAN G RADHA S BCNO 25-10-2001 919444061482 Indian OPEN SEAT

440403375 628354 ISHITA ARORA AJAY ARORA SUNITA ARORA GNNO 15-09-2000 917082935127 Indian OPEN SEAT

410100078 628397
MANIKANDAN 
S SEKAR E MAITHILEESWARI N BCNO 09-11-2001 919940062419 Indian OPEN SEAT

280803003 628418
DHEERAJ 
DHANESH

DHANESH 
KUMAR P BEENA B GNNO 06-09-2000 918129347918 Indian OPEN SEAT

200131706 628429
SHRISTI 
MISHRA

BRAJ KISHOR 
MISHRA RANJITA GNNO 06-01-2001 919667867108 Indian OPEN SEAT

281107149 628443 FEMIN A S ANILKUMAR S SHERIN S H BCNO 12-06-2001 919446022677 Indian OPEN SEAT
200133280 628469 KIRTI PAL MUNNI LAL PAL SHAILA BCNO 13-05-2001 918802111495 Indian OPEN SEAT

410120099 628472
S ANGELINA 
RAYEN

T SELITUS P 
RAYEN

X ALPHONSA 
POOPALA RAYEN BCNO 07-12-2001 919445272683 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420104180 628473
M MANNOAZ 
PANDIIAN

P 
MUTHUPANDIAN M KALAVATHY SCNO 25-04-2000 917893018765 Indian OPEN SEAT

311516306 628493 ARAV SAROJ RAMSUKH SAROJ MEERA SAROJ SCNO 08-10-2001 917391084625 Indian OPEN SEAT

460815453 628505
SHAIKH ADIL 
HASAN

SHAIKH GOL 
MOHAMMAD RAMALA SARKAR GNNO 12-12-1999 918420330363 Indian OPEN SEAT

420121274 628517

BEERAVOLU 
PAVAN SAI 
REDDY

BEERAVOLU 
VEERA REDDY

BEERAVOLU 
ANNAPURNA REDDY EWNO 18-09-2002 919603319286 Indian OPEN SEAT

200154141 628520
SHWETA 
SINGH MADAN SINGH SUNITA SINGH SCNO 11-12-2000 919560877162 Indian OPEN SEAT

440808406 628531
SIMNA 
ASHRAF

SYED MOHD 
ASHRAF FIRDAUS ASHRAF GNNO 31-10-1996 919140743232 Indian OPEN SEAT

150243388 628535 AMAN KUMAR
RAJENDRA 
KUMAR SUNITA DEVI BCNO 01-10-1995 917728045462 Indian OPEN SEAT

390507148 628538 PALAK SAHANI MAHESH SAHANI SAVITA SAHANI BCNO 15-02-2001 916377774597 Indian OPEN SEAT

390341290 628552

CHANDRA 
PRAKASH 
BANCHAL

SAMPAT KUMAR 
BANCHAL NEETA DEVI SCNO 30-08-1999 917359563973 Indian OPEN SEAT

440507024 628568
AISHWEETA 
RAJ

PRITHVI NATH 
KANNAUJIA BHAWNA RAJ SCNO 15-01-2002 919910764170 Indian OPEN SEAT

150236045 628577
KANISHKAA 
SINGH RANJIT KUMAR MANJU SINGH BCNO 12-08-1999 918804410376 Indian OPEN SEAT

150203550 628579
ABHISHEK 
KUMAR JAGAT KUMAR RINKI DEVI BCNO 15-11-2000 917488794461 Indian OPEN SEAT

270301878 628619 ANU V VIJAYA KUMAR A SUREKHA S R GNNO 13-07-2001 919113826092 Indian OPEN SEAT

430100319 628621
DIPAMBITA 
DEB DIPANKAR DEB

MOUSUMI CHANDA 
DEB EWNO 19-12-2001 919774190271 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390327106 628623 SHIKHA KAPRI
SHRAWAN 
KUMAR KAPRI RENU KUMARI MAHTO BCNO 17-03-2001 917606078525 Indian OPEN SEAT

410113587 628636 SHIVANI D DEVANANDAN J T KALPANA D GNNO 24-08-2001 919789333607 Indian OPEN SEAT

450104103 628663
YUKTA 
SOHANTA

YOGESH KUMAR 
SOHANTA SUMAN SOHANTA GNNO 07-09-2000 917895938833 Indian OPEN SEAT

460702454 628672
SAYANI 
SAHOO

RABINDRANATH 
SAHOO SUMANA SAHOO BCNO 18-04-2001 919002109506 Indian OPEN SEAT

311805017 628692 KIRAN DAS
SUBHAS 
CHANDRA DAS CHAMPA DAS GNNO 24-05-1999 919769053341 Indian OPEN SEAT

410200691 628718 JOTHIKA V VARATHRAJAN M JAGATHESWARI V SCNO 20-03-2001 916374304848 Indian OPEN SEAT

390400252 628733
SUDESH 
JAKHAR RAMVEER JAKHAR SALONI BCNO 22-11-2001 917742416109 Indian OPEN SEAT

230200988 628805
AKANKSHA 
BHATNAGAR

RAHUL 
BHATNAGAR SUSHMITA GUPTA EWNO 27-08-2001 919654003918 Indian OPEN SEAT

120507545 628820
PITANI NAGA 
SARANYA

PITANI VIJAY 
KUMAR PITANI JYOTHI BCNO 29-06-2001 919951285885 Indian OPEN SEAT

120513083 628828
NETHALA 
JEDIDIAH

NETHALA ANIL 
KUMAR NETHALA JAYAPRADA SCNO 30-05-2001 916303885562 Indian OPEN SEAT

460822993 628847
ANWAYEE 
BARMAN SAMAR BARMAN LIPI BARMAN SCNO 23-02-2001 918334998715 Indian OPEN SEAT

460803176 628904

ROUNAK 
MUKHOPADHY
AY

DEBASIS 
MUKHOPADHYAY

SARBANI 
MUKHOPADHYAY GNNO 19-08-2000

444386977044
43 Indian OPEN SEAT

220101658 628941
MAHAWAR 
RIA PRATIK

PRATIK 
MAHAWAR RAKHI MAHAWAR SCNO 29-12-2000 919429199975 Indian OPEN SEAT

200102936 628956 NIKHIL RANA HARINDER RANA POONAM RANA SCNO 15-03-2001 917042945959 Indian OPEN SEAT
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200141940 629053
HIMANSHU 
CHAUHAN

SURESH KUMAR 
CHAUHAN ANJU CHAUHAN SCNO 11-04-2000 918368261414 Indian OPEN SEAT

410613936 629063 SARANYA G GUNASEKARAN P VIJAYA G BCNO 09-07-2002 918883359709 Indian OPEN SEAT

160115421 629156
GAGANJIT 
SINGH INDERJIT SINGH JASWINDER KAUR SCNO 09-05-2001 919877065453 Indian OPEN SEAT

410700115 629233 BHARATH A ARULLINGAM L PAPPA A BCNO 13-04-2001 919443376211 Indian OPEN SEAT

281111902 629244
KRISHNA 
RAJESH

RAJESH 
CHANDRIKA 
SADASIVAN NEENA SUNDAR BCNO 06-04-2001 919495829681 Indian OPEN SEAT

460830661 629350
SOUMITRA 
GHORAI BISWAJIT GHORAI NIRMALA GHORAI SCNO 12-01-2001 918768951226 Indian OPEN SEAT

310908993 629387

SIRSAT 
SAMRUDHI 
PRATHVIRAJ PRATHVIRAJ VARSHA SCNO 19-08-2001 918766956599 Indian OPEN SEAT

300101015 629432 ISMAT ZAHRA HASAN UDDIN TAHIRA HASAN GNNO 23-05-1999 917869782021 Indian OPEN SEAT
270901678 629480 PRAJWAL R V VENKATESH R JYOTHI B BCNO 18-10-2000 919901788307 Indian OPEN SEAT

280701591 629529 AMAL T VINOD
VINOD KUMAR T 
G ANANDAVALLY T A SCNO 17-11-2001 919847497803 Indian OPEN SEAT

410106173 629584
SNEHAASHALI
NI R

RAVICHANDRAN 
K S KASTHURI G V SCNO 02-06-2002 919710922252 Indian OPEN SEAT

330102655 629625
SENGKIL 
SANGMA

ELBINSTONE 
MARAK CLORISH SANGMA STNO 16-12-1999 918638425523 Indian OPEN SEAT

311503530 629654 ISHITA SINGH
RAKESH KUMAR 
SINGH ANITA SINGH GNNO 01-02-2002 919359710321 Indian OPEN SEAT

120200128 629664
KASI LALITHA 
MANOGNA

KASI TIRUMALA 
PRASAD VARAKUR UMADEVI GNNO 26-06-2001 919491133009 Indian OPEN SEAT

430102035 629699
YAKHILI 
DEBBARMA

SARAT 
DEBBARMA

SANDHYA LAXMI 
DEBBARMA STNO 11-02-2001 918732866674 Indian OPEN SEAT

460900971 629737 SOHELI PAUL BARUN PAUL NANDINI PAUL BCNO 25-07-2001 917797792732 Indian OPEN SEAT
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460700995 629760
SOUMEN 
HEMBRAM

SHYAMA PADA 
HEMBRAM ARATI HEMBRAM STNO 26-05-2001 919475392248 Indian OPEN SEAT

240103947 629761

PAWAR 
VAISHNAVI 
RAJENDRA PAWAR RA JAYASHREE BCNO 08-10-2001 918059660188 Indian OPEN SEAT

310307107 629762

GRESPUNJE 
MOHIT 
BALIRAM BALIRAM KANCHAN BCNO 07-10-1999 918999113823 Indian OPEN SEAT

260100002 629792
ABHISHEK 
MINZ

ABHAY KUMAR 
MINZ SANDHYA MINZ STNO 08-08-2001 916203067709 Indian OPEN SEAT

280910225 629798 MANGALA O K
ARAVINDAKSHAN 
O K SINDHU O K BCNO 05-08-1999 919847089698 Indian OPEN SEAT

270901240 629830
NEHA 
VENKATESH VENKATESH T L SULOCHANA BCNO 09-08-2001 919483004225 Indian OPEN SEAT

281105503 629862
RAHUL 
KARTHIKEYAN KARTHIKEYAN R SOSAMMA P J BCNO 01-07-2001 919847527978 Indian OPEN SEAT

240200239 629906 SMILE DOGRA PAWAN KUMAR SHARESTHA KUMARI BCNO 07-03-2002 919816750460 Indian OPEN SEAT

410123258 629919

HARISH 
SAIKUMAR 
JOTHIKUMAR JOTHI KUMAR

SATHIYA PRIYA 
JOTHIKUMAR BCNO 27-05-2001 918122393654 Indian OPEN SEAT

460105330 629950
ANIRBAN 
BISWAS

AKHIL KUMAR 
BISWAS GITA BISWAS SCNO 26-08-1999 917003438429 Indian OPEN SEAT

460100201 629986 ADITI SAHA SUSANTA SAHA ANITA SAHA GNNO 03-06-2000 917998749919 Indian OPEN SEAT

460501673 630027

SUDAM 
CHANDRA 
HEMBRAM

SONARAM 
HEMBRAM SUCHITRA HEMBRAM STNO 05-09-2000 919874383106 Indian OPEN SEAT

120517190 630052 SODE RAMESH RAMAIAH LACHAMMA STNO 11-02-2002 917893491585 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311020538 630075
PRATHMESH 
VIJAY JAGTAP

VIJAY KASHINATH 
JAGTAP USHA VIJAY JAGTAP SCNO 20-11-2000 918928840306 Indian OPEN SEAT

170100861 630094
ARPIT 
MALODIA AL MALODIA POORNIMA MALODIA SCNO 06-06-1997 918319426469 Indian OPEN SEAT

170205479 630098
DIPTI 
UPADHAYA

HIRESH 
UPADHAYA TARA UPADHAYA GNNO 08-12-1998 919755086090 Indian OPEN SEAT

310603271 630100

DHANGARI 
GOPAL 
CHANDRAHAR CHANDRAHAR NIRMALA STNO 23-07-1999 919850528859 Indian OPEN SEAT

420126396 630105
VALLAMALLA 
SUFALA

VALLAMALLA 
KARUNA SAGAR VALLAMALLA SUKANYA SCNO 29-04-1999 919177202500 Indian OPEN SEAT

440203811 630146
AVINASH 
YADAV A S YADAV KIRAN YADAV BCNO 30-10-1999 919695180950 Indian OPEN SEAT

420505627 630177
SIKILAMETLA 
JAGADISH

SIKILAMETLA 
VENKATNARAYAN
A

SIKILAMETLA 
KRISHNAVENI BCNO 28-02-1999 919492358485 Indian OPEN SEAT

311010391 630186
RISHITA 
BAIRWA KL BAIRWA GAYATRI BAIRWA SCNO 24-06-1999 917710806680 Indian OPEN SEAT

450103282 630212
SHUBHANKAR 
SARWALIYA

RAKESH KUMAR 
SARWALIYA BIJMESH SARWALIYA SCNO 20-03-2000 919068528068 Indian OPEN SEAT

410124390 630217 POOJAA S SENTHILKUMAR R SARASWATHI S SCNO 01-05-2002 919486103226 Indian OPEN SEAT

281207326 630220
MOHAMED 
JAZEER T M

MOHAMED 
SAGEER RASHEEDA BCNO 02-10-1999 917594973563 Indian OPEN SEAT

411204675 630224 NIRAI MOZHI S

SIVA 
SUBRAMANIYAN 
P MANJULADEVI T GNNO 15-03-2001 919787703625 Indian OPEN SEAT
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410602936 630232
SANJAY 
PRASANNA M MURUGESAN V KARPAGAVALLI T BCNO 23-04-2001 919443855966 Indian OPEN SEAT

170303481 630233
RUCHI 
TAKHELE

RAM RATAN 
TAKHELE SHASHI TAKHELE SCNO 03-04-1998 919752498232 Indian OPEN SEAT

311015429 630252

NAGAR 
SHODSHE 
PRANAY

PRANAY 
SHANKAR NAGAR ARPANA NAGAR GNNO 14-05-2000 918976244279 Indian OPEN SEAT

280609837 630270
ADITHYA 
DEVAN K V

KALADARAN 
PILLAI R VIJAYASREE A GNNO 19-07-2000 916282541390 Indian OPEN SEAT

170101094 630276 NILAY DUFARE SATISH DUFARE VEENA DUFARE SCNO 04-06-1999 919993789303 Indian OPEN SEAT

410118530 630279
ROMY ANN V 
R V A ROZARIO NIMMY ROZARIO GNNO 06-01-2002 919941224628 Indian OPEN SEAT

410117563 630306
SOPHIA 
EMERALD R RAVIKUMAR SANDRA KUMAR BCNO 02-06-2000 919841649231 Indian OPEN SEAT

311021810 630309

PATEL 
GRUSHA 
RAJEEV

RAJEEV 
BHAGUBHAI 
PATEL

HEMLATA RAJEEV 
PATEL STNO 19-04-2001 917710811596 Indian OPEN SEAT

440806935 630313 RAJNI SINGH
CHHITAI PRASAD 
SINGH

RAMPATI PRASAD 
SINGH SCNO 15-10-1990 919415818709 Indian OPEN SEAT

140207106 630350 HIYA KASHYAP
DIPU KR 
TALUKDAR LIPIKA DEKA TALUKDAR GNNO 05-02-2002 919435025668 Indian OPEN SEAT

370102042 630361
DHANALAKSH
MI B BALAJI UMAMAHESWARI BCNO 21-02-2001 919443287997 Indian OPEN SEAT

140213108 630373
VISWANATH 
NAOREM NAOREM BIMOL

SHANTIBALA 
KONJENGBAM SCNO 29-03-2002 919774595917 Indian OPEN SEAT

120607682 630386

VOMMI 
VINAYA SAI 
NAMRATHA

VOMMI RAVI 
SHANKAR VOMMI KALYANI BCNO 11-04-2000 919182601770 Indian OPEN SEAT
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310416440 630394

JADHAV 
SHUKLODHAN 
ARJUNRAO ARJUNRAO VIMAL SCNO 02-11-1999 917620001513 Indian OPEN SEAT

410607965 630405
PREETHIRAJU 
R RAJU P ANBURANI G SCNO 16-12-2000 919080383127 Indian OPEN SEAT

390603971 630418
AMISHA 
TRIPATHI AJAY TRIPATHI MEENA TRIPATHI GNNO 27-08-2001 919828946569 Indian OPEN SEAT

410201363 630435
KRISHNA 
PRIYA T U

T S UNNI 
KRISHNAN P A LUNA SCNO 01-08-2001 919940704187 Indian OPEN SEAT

410118056 630437 PAVITHRA V S V S SURESH HEMALATHA SURESH BCNO 11-06-2001 919840399993 Indian OPEN SEAT

420300268 630438
KAYALA 
KAVYA SRI KAYALA VASU KAYALA PADMINI BCNO 29-05-2002 918074700572 Indian OPEN SEAT

411000572 630445 SHWETHA S SELVAM V SUMATHI V SCNO 18-08-2001 919750406979 Indian OPEN SEAT

440102380 630460
PRADHUMAN 
KUMAR

ARUN KUMAR 
YADAV SANGEETA YADAV BCNO 17-07-2001 918475860764 Indian OPEN SEAT

390314148 630470
PRIYANSHU 
BAINADA K R MEENA SAROJ MEENA STNO 31-05-2001 919001457071 Indian OPEN SEAT

440900194 630480
SHRUTI 
AGARWAL

MUKESH 
AGARWAL ARCHANA AGARWAL EWNO 15-04-2001 917011785721 Indian OPEN SEAT

120602299 630494
SREEDHARALA 
HRULEKHYA

SREEDHARALA 
LAKSHMAN

SREEDHARALA SATYA 
SOWJANYA EWNO 28-01-2002 919848262422 Indian OPEN SEAT

281203060 630502 SUSMITHA T SURESH TV PREETHA PB SCNO 23-05-1994 919207104027 Indian OPEN SEAT

410203248 630518
MAHA 
VIDHYA P PALANIVEL C REVATHI BCNO 29-05-2001 919789490045 Indian OPEN SEAT

160107815 630548 ANJU SINGH INDERJEET SINGH MALTI DEVI SCNO 28-09-1998 919915034228 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311809197 630638

ANSARI 
ALTAMASH 
AHMAD 
SARFARAZ 
AHMAD

SARFARAZ 
AHMAD BUSHRA BI BCNO 07-10-2001

548592264254
85 Indian OPEN SEAT

460500160 630657
RANKINI 
MURMU

RADHA RAMAN 
MURMU DHANMONI MURMU STNO 25-10-2000 916290980728 Indian OPEN SEAT

420101086 630682
YAENA 
MARIYAM

ABDUL RAHMAN 
ARIF TASMIYA BEGUM BCNO 02-06-2001 919908544345 Indian OPEN SEAT

300305141 630684
RANJANA 
KANESH RAJESH KANESH JANKI KANESH STNO 13-03-1999 919407490110 Indian OPEN SEAT

200128622 630687

NEERAJ 
KUMAR 
MAURYA

BAIJNATH 
MAURYA SARITA DEVI BCNO 02-06-1994 918574624148 Indian OPEN SEAT

150243336 630714
FATIMA 
PRAVEEN MD ASGAR BIBI KISHWAR BCNO 10-03-1998 918130162755 Indian OPEN SEAT

281208315 630716 AHILA P A P K ABOOBACKER ASIA T BCNO 11-09-1995 918111984057 Indian OPEN SEAT

410601714 630768 KASINATHAN S SANKAR P JEYABHARATHI S BCNO 18-04-2002 919750265230 Indian OPEN SEAT
281107770 630802 JAIMY C RAJU RAJU C C SHINY RAJU GNNO 28-01-2000 919447141565 Indian OPEN SEAT
280814562 630817 ANJITHA K ANIL KUMAR RAJANI SCNO 06-10-1999 919744097098 Indian OPEN SEAT

200133153 630824 EUROPA
DHARMENDRA 
PRASAD CHANCHALA BCNO 30-07-2000 919211309000 Indian OPEN SEAT

420121348 630839
UMME 
JUVERIA NIDA

MOHAMMED 
JAHANGIR SHARIF AFSHA TABASSUM BCNO 26-12-2000 919014959673 Indian OPEN SEAT

450301510 630849
SIMRAN 
CHANNA M L CHANNA SANTOSH CHANNA SCNO 08-02-1997 918859658490 Indian OPEN SEAT

160110300 630858
APOORVA 
SHARMA

SHAILENDER 
SHARMA SHASHI KUMARI GNNO 30-06-2000 919805850009 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420129678 630881
POLAMURI 
HAVILA P VIJAYA SAGAR P RATNA PRABHA SCNO 27-02-2002

081598480508
15 Indian OPEN SEAT

460502216 630917
AYAN 
MAJUMDAR

ARJUN 
MAJUMDAR MITHU MAJUMDAR SCNO 16-07-1999 918170805843 Indian OPEN SEAT

420114257 630919

PURIMITLA 
RAJYALAKSHM
I

PURIMITLA 
SUBBA RAO PURIPITLA RAJINI SCNO 06-05-2001 919553101579 Indian OPEN SEAT

200140466 630924
NITIKA 
SHARMA

RAJENDER 
PRASAD SHIKSHA DEVI BCNO 13-07-2000 917011296729 Indian OPEN SEAT

390300178 630930 ANUJ SINGHAL SUNIL SINGHAL LEENA SINGHAL GNNO 20-03-2002 919587966246 Indian OPEN SEAT

310705416 630946

DIVYA 
BHARAT 
MAHAJAN

BHARAT 
HARISHCHANDRA 
MAHAJAN

SHOBHA BHARAT 
MAHAJAN BCNO 19-05-2001 919423487770 Indian OPEN SEAT

311119695 630966
KHUSHBOO G 
JAISWAL GAJANAN RASHMI GNNO 09-01-2000 917263947013 Indian OPEN SEAT

311510314 630979

VIPAT 
NARAYANI 
CHANDRAKAN
T CHANDRAKANT VINA GNNO 08-05-2001 919423013988 Indian OPEN SEAT

410804018 630993
NAVANEETHA
N S B

SENTHIL KUMAR 
A BALASARASWATHI M BCNO 13-12-2001 919677963611 Indian OPEN SEAT

460812642 631054

SUSHIM 
BIKASH 
GHOSH

RATAN KUMAR 
GHOSH SUNITA GHOSH BCNO 10-08-1999 917003802502 Indian OPEN SEAT

120406184 631060
KAIYYURU 
YUVADEEP

KAIYYURU 
MADHAVA

KAIYYURU VENKATA 
RATNAMMA EWNO 28-08-2000 919346737997 Indian OPEN SEAT

440811414 631077 ARSHI BEGUM ALI HASAN AFSARI BEGUM BCNO 12-02-2000 919839290699 Indian OPEN SEAT

170304253 631091
TONIKA 
MANDAVI

SUKHRAM 
MANDAVI KHIRENDRAWATI STNO 25-08-2001 917489641498 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120601913 631115
VASANTALA 
PRAVALLIKA

VASANTALA 
VENKATARAMAN
A VASANTALA SREEDEVI BCNO 16-10-2001 918985672975 Indian OPEN SEAT

120508123 631125
SALIKA 
MAHATHI

SALIKA CHANDRA 
SEKHAR

SALIKA VIJAYA 
LAKSHMI BCNO 01-11-2002 919591354679 Indian OPEN SEAT

430101994 631126
SAMUEL 
DEBBARMA

NARENDRA 
DEBBARMA ANJU RANI DEBBARMA STNO 17-11-2000 919077188495 Indian OPEN SEAT

281103940 631135
JOEL GEORGE 
FERNANDEZ

GEORGE 
FERNANDEZ LIZA GEORGE BCNO 10-10-2000 919645085555 Indian OPEN SEAT

150232750 631210 ANNU KUMARI RAMAN KUMAR BABY KUMARI EWNO 27-07-1998 918340791274 Indian OPEN SEAT

420109548 631240

SATYA 
CHAITANYA 
RAVULA SRINIVAS RAVULA RAJINI RAVULA BCNO 10-11-2000 919848338544 Indian OPEN SEAT

160115474 631255 SHREYA AJAY KUMAR ARCHANA EWNO 12-05-2001 919729684390 Indian OPEN SEAT

120502102 631268
SUGNANAM 
SRI HEMANTH

SUGNANAM 
NAGA DEVA 
KUMAR

SUGNANAM 
DURGESWARI GNNO 13-06-2002 919848088744 Indian OPEN SEAT

311123773 631271

BARDE 
SAMPADA 
MAHENDRA MAHENDRA SUNITA BCNO 05-10-2000 919860416964 Indian OPEN SEAT

180100804 631314
ANSARI JAVED 
JAMAL JAMAL NAZMIN EWNO 16-07-2001 919228377905 Indian OPEN SEAT

410112536 631333
P K 
MADHUMITHA

R PRATHAP 
KUMAR N VIDHYA GNNO 06-03-2002 919443119818 Indian OPEN SEAT

140215519 631335
MANABI 
HAZARIKA BINOD HAZARIKA ANJU HAZARIKA BCNO 25-09-2001 919748760205 Indian OPEN SEAT
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360408811 631385

SHASHI 
BHUSAN 
BEHERA

RATNAKAR 
BEHERA KALYANI BEHERA BCNO 07-07-1998 916371292127 Indian OPEN SEAT

270211031 631391 UMA DEVI R RAMALINGAPPA GEETHA BCNO 12-07-2001 919035355249 Indian OPEN SEAT

270233858 631394
PRABHU 
GOUDA RENUKA GOUDA SUMA R GOUDA GNNO 28-03-2002 919148621747 Indian OPEN SEAT

281003587 631403 JYOTHI USHA S SURENDRAN RANJITHA SCNO 13-03-2002 919745375985 Indian OPEN SEAT

390307478 631449
PUSHPENDRA 
AWANA SANWARMAL SHARDA DEVI BCNO 13-11-1999 918384943149 Indian OPEN SEAT

120601749 631486

BUDDHA 
VARUN 
KUMAR

BUDDHA HEMA 
SUNDAR RAO

BUDDHA LEELA 
MAHESWARI BCNO 30-03-2002 919989075085 Indian OPEN SEAT

410900522 631512
SURAMANJARI 
 GG GUNASEKARAN G ERAMAMANI S BCNO 27-07-2001 919942011200 Indian OPEN SEAT

390512456 631519

MUSTAHAB 
BINT 
MUSTAQEEM

MUSTAQEEM 
AHMED NIKKY GNNO 10-10-1998 919660769862 Indian OPEN SEAT

420200364 631520 KUNA ROHITH
KUNA 
CHIRANJEEVULU KUNA JYOTHI SCNO 20-08-2002 919491145129 Indian OPEN SEAT

280200011 631528 ABHIRAMI K M MAHESH K N LATHIKA SCNO 12-05-2000 918086855751 Indian OPEN SEAT

120101958 631543
DUGGIRALA 
RICHITHA

DUGGIRALA JAYA 
CHANDRA SAGAR DUGGIRALA PADMAJA SCNO 12-04-2002 919966494641 Indian OPEN SEAT

281001233 631546 ANILA K B BALAKRISHNAN SUNITHA P S BCNO 08-03-2000 917510805969 Indian OPEN SEAT

420102076 631560
KAMMARA 
NAVYA SREE

KAMMARA 
RAMESH BABU KAMMARA SUKANYA BCNO 10-04-2001 919381301050 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120104005 631579

SIKHAKOLANU 
JAGAN 
MOHAN 
SUBBARAO

SIKHAKOLANU 
SANKARA RAO

SIKHAKOLANU VIJAYA 
LAKSHMI GNNO 16-05-2001 919440759810 Indian OPEN SEAT

150229786 631585 SHRUTI PRIYA
BIJENDRA 
CHOUDHARY PARWATI CHOUDHARY SCNO 25-02-1995 918210496656 Indian OPEN SEAT

450300759 631586

SHUBHAM 
NARAYAN 
THAKUR

SUDARSHAN 
KUMAR THAKUR POONAM DEVI BCNO 29-08-2000 919412420024 Indian OPEN SEAT

281116775 631594
R S ADITHYA 
KRISHNA

R 
RADHAKRISHNAN 
NAIR SARITHA C S EWNO 20-05-1999 919495011039 Indian OPEN SEAT

280906578 631595
SHAHALUDHEE
N MOIDEEN MAIMOONATH BCNO 07-02-2000 917558900911 NRI OPEN SEAT

390322644 631629 ARCHIT JINDAL
SUNIL KUMAR 
JINDAL BABITA JINDAL GNNO 04-01-2001 917709330322 Indian OPEN SEAT

311806376 631631
RUCHIT 
BHAGASRA

SURESH KUMAR 
BHAGASRA

LALITA RANI 
BHAGASRA BCNO 14-07-2001 919323515289 Indian OPEN SEAT

460823733 631633
APARAJITA 
MONDAL

SALIL KUMAR 
MONDAL BIMALA MONDAL SCNO 14-11-1999 917470016642 Indian OPEN SEAT

200140433 631680 HINA NAAZ AFTAB ALI TANZEEM FATIMA GNNO 17-01-1999 919871823604 Indian OPEN SEAT
410601707 631688 NIVEDHA SENTHIL KUMAR KARTHIGA GNNO 20-01-2001 919942710569 Indian OPEN SEAT

411206973 631693
HARSHALINI S 
R

RAVICHANDRAN 
D SUBHA R BCNO 05-06-2000 919976070928 Indian OPEN SEAT

410300586 631765
MOHAMMED 
ASLAM A H ANSAR ALI S HAJARABI A BCNO 23-05-2002 919047138666 Indian OPEN SEAT

420107373 631800

YADIRA 
INDRATEJA 
GOUD YADIRA BALRAJ YADIRA LAVANYA BCNO 17-02-2001 919701813795 Indian OPEN SEAT

311405355 631828
JAIN AMAN 
BHARAT BHARAT MANISHA GNNO 26-12-2001 919765588000 Indian OPEN SEAT
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440100260 631831
ARCHITA 
YADAV RAKESH KUMAR SUMAN YADAV BCNO 12-07-2000 919758207981 Indian OPEN SEAT

200131771 631837
KANUPRIYA 
VASHISHTHA

AKHILESH 
VASHISHTHA PRITI VASHISHTHA GNNO 29-07-2000 919810485518 Indian OPEN SEAT

420137972 631884
SANDHYA 
RATHOD LAXMAN RATHOD NIRMALA RATHOD STNO 15-08-1999 919550509127 Indian OPEN SEAT

280405905 631898
RINSA ISMAIL 
PP

PUTHIYAPARAMB
AN ISMAIL MR REJEENA BCNO 15-06-2001 919744661314 Indian OPEN SEAT

230203566 631975 NIKUNJ PARMANAND MAMTA VERMA BCNO 29-07-2001 917988009398 Indian OPEN SEAT

311406279 632000

GAVIT 
PRIYANKA 
KRISHNA KRISHNA KALPANA STNO 20-03-2000 918879099935 Indian OPEN SEAT

411303055 632052
HARITHA 
NACHIYAR P

PRAMARX NAMBI 
V ANDAL P BCNO 14-05-2001 918925357054 Indian OPEN SEAT

280310693 632072 CISHA SHAJU SHAJU JOSEPH T LIMSY V A EWNO 07-08-2001 919656198066 Indian OPEN SEAT

170301285 632076
SHRUTI 
CHOUDHARY

RAVINDRA 
KUMAR 
CHOUDHARY SANJU CHOUDHARY SCNO 18-08-1998 917999419485 Indian OPEN SEAT

440807317 632094
PRAGATI 
SRIVASTAVA

SANJAY 
SRIVASTAVA VEENA SRIVASTAVA GNNO 12-05-1999 917860629384 Indian OPEN SEAT

390303636 632106
MRIDUL 
GUPTA RAHUL GUPTA REEMA GUPTA GNNO 15-03-2001 918290500815 Indian OPEN SEAT

410301634 632111 DIVYASHREE T
THILLAIVANAN V 
S CHANDRA P SCNO 22-07-2001 917598224523 Indian OPEN SEAT

300105218 632123
PALAK 
PARTETI

SUKHRAM 
PARTETI GEETA PARTETI STNO 12-08-2001 918871335926 Indian OPEN SEAT

150217145 632161
ABDULLAH 
AYUB S M ABID AYUB ISHRAT BANO GNNO 06-08-2000 919431492354 Indian OPEN SEAT

150245493 632162 ATUL KUMAR VIKASH KUMAR RUBY DEVI SCNO 06-09-1999 918863855446 Indian OPEN SEAT

390506752 632168
ANANYA 
JALAN ANAND JALAN BABITA JALAN GNNO 22-08-2000 918853049230 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311400226 632226
SAKSHI 
SHARAD PATIL

SHARAD 
NARAYAN PATIL MINAL SHARAD PATIL GNNO 11-10-2001 919082477839 Indian OPEN SEAT

311801545 632310
SURYAVANSHI 
BHARTI SATISH SATISH RANI SCNO 09-02-2002 917028409405 Indian OPEN SEAT

220701064 632325 BHAVISHKA SARBJEET SINGH PARAMJIT KAUR EWNO 21-03-2002 918160856781 Indian OPEN SEAT

120605965 632341

RANGARAJU V 
LAKSHMI 
VAGDEVI

NARASIMHA 
SWAMY VANI EWNO 28-03-2002 919949900468 Indian OPEN SEAT

120608746 632382 YAMALI SAI YAMALI KURMAM YAMALI SUMALATHA BCNO 30-07-2002 918008123419 Indian OPEN SEAT

390507040 632409 ANSHU PRIYA

UPENDRA 
KUMAR 
KUSHWAHA MIRA KUMARI BCNO 27-07-2000 917004643234 Indian OPEN SEAT

390102884 632421
PREETY 
PRASAD

PURUSOTTAM 
KUMAR

PRATIMA KUMARI 
VERMA GNNO 09-12-1984 919950171201 Indian OPEN SEAT

380302392 632558 RIDHI DUA YASH DUA RUBY DUA GNNO 11-10-2000
973298141297
32 Indian OPEN SEAT

270302275 632632 SHREEDEVI R RAMANJANEYA H SUDHAMANI R SCNO 20-04-2002 919019404063 Indian OPEN SEAT

311109883 632663
GAJBE MANSI 
RAMESH RAMESH GAJBE SANDHYA STNO 20-10-2000 917387214177 Indian OPEN SEAT

311311785 632694

RAJSHREE 
SHANTILAL 
JOPALE

SHANTILAL 
JOPALE MANDABAI JOPALE STNO 29-07-2001 917887330574 Indian OPEN SEAT

200117072 632696 MANSI LAJPAT PINKI BATRA GNNO 25-04-2000 918295171417 Indian OPEN SEAT
410608128 632702 VIGNESH K KANNAN M RENUGADEVI K BCNO 24-03-2002 919597300261 Indian OPEN SEAT

280800064 632704
AYISHA 
NEHALA N V ABDUL SALEEM SABNA SALEEM BCNO 18-11-2001 919645796280 Indian OPEN SEAT
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210103117 632734

SHEFALI 
CHANDU 
MHALDAR

CHANDU 
HARISHCHANDRA 
MHALDAR

SATWASHILA CHANDU 
MHALDAR BCNO 14-03-2001 919130289345 Indian OPEN SEAT

270237128 632739 NISARGA P
PADMANABHAGO
WDA SAVITHA V C BCNO 18-08-2001 917507821525 Indian OPEN SEAT

390356570 632801
POONAM 
MINA

HANS RAM 
MEENA LOHADI DEVI STNO 17-09-2000 917891808244 Indian OPEN SEAT

410700781 632814 IVILIN R RAVEENDRAN T ROSELET ANITHA D BCNO 28-08-2002 919488434094 Indian OPEN SEAT

280106874 632890
SREELAKSHMI 
L LAKSHMANAN LYLA BCNO 19-10-1998 918075114005 Indian OPEN SEAT

440202695 632921
VAIBHAV 
SRIVASTAVA

SAURABH 
KUMAR 
SRIVASTAVA PRIYANKA SRIVASTAVA GNNO 01-06-2001 919335191536 Indian OPEN SEAT

280106119 632961 SAMBATH P U OOTHAMAN P M BEENA BABY SCNO 29-07-2001 916238290715 Indian OPEN SEAT

120406906 633008
SOMAYAJULAP
ALLI SHRAVANI

SOMAYAJULAPAL
LI SRINIVASA RAO

SOMAYAJULAPALLI 
SHUBHA GNNO 06-04-2002 919494542618 Indian OPEN SEAT

440905080 633016 UDIT SHARMA
VIRENDRA 
SHARMA SHALINI SHARMA GNNO 10-12-2001

100488595556
55 Indian OPEN SEAT

270100799 633097
RAJESH B 
CHOUGALA

BHARAMU 
CHOUGALA SUREKHA B CHOUGALA BCNO 24-02-1999 919482563624 Indian OPEN SEAT

410608036 633108
G L G 
PRAGATHESH

G LOGANATHA 
BALAGI G SUBASRI BCNO 23-02-2002 918072276019 Indian OPEN SEAT

311013728 633154 SURAJ
SUBHASHCHANDR
A DWIVEDI MEERA GNNO 09-10-2001 919820592224 Indian OPEN SEAT

420120591 633179

GURRAM 
ANVITHA 
REDDY

GURRAM 
VENKAT REDDY GURRAM PRASANNA GNNO 29-12-2001 919502264444 Indian OPEN SEAT

120606972 633307 SUGGU TEJA
SUGGU 
RAJESHWAR RAO SUGGU RAMA DEVI BCNO 12-09-2002 919492303562 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420130127 633311
ARENDLA 
PRIYANKA ARENDLA YADESH ARENDLA GEETHA SCNO 20-08-1999 918179678301 Indian OPEN SEAT

150242352 633313 FAIZ AHMAD
MD SHAKIL 
AHMAD ROSHAN ARA GNNO 16-08-2000 916205647616 Indian OPEN SEAT

410604827 633325
NAGA ARJUN 
M MURUGESAN N PANDEESHWARI M BCNO 17-07-2002 918220608964 Indian OPEN SEAT

410103048 633376 VARSHA S SETHURAJAN N RAMANI S SCNO 19-05-2002 919941644789 Indian OPEN SEAT

420300620 633406
MITTAPALLI 
SNEHANJALI M RAVIRAJ M JAYASREE GNNO 15-03-2002 919059801188 Indian OPEN SEAT

420300842 633426

POTNURI 
THARAKESHW
ARI

POTNURI PYDI 
RAJU POTNURI PADMA SCNO 15-05-2000 918374667748 Indian OPEN SEAT

150252820 633434
RASHMI 
KUMARI SANJIVA PRASAD KUMARI INDU BCNO 19-12-1996 918709036638 Indian OPEN SEAT

281205037 633475
AMAL 
KRISHNAN UNNI KRISHNAN ASHA BCNO 09-12-1998 918848862544 Indian OPEN SEAT

200121042 633536
AKANSHA 
NAITHANI

ANIL KUMAR 
NAITHANI INDU NAITHANI GNNO 22-07-2001 919315540039 Indian OPEN SEAT

460703129 633549
SRISTI 
MONDAL

GOUTAM KUMAR 
MONDAL KALYANI MONDAL SCNO 15-04-2002 918158083699 Indian OPEN SEAT

440502439 633564
BHUMIKA 
JAISWAL JUGUL JAISWAL RADHIKA JAISWAL BCNO 01-07-1999 919839890781 Indian OPEN SEAT

441119031 633565
AKSHAT 
KUMAR SUNIL KUMAR NILAM KUMARI GNNO 03-03-2000 917257816095 Indian OPEN SEAT

311200697 633567 TALEA FARAZ
MOHD ANWAR 
PASHA FARHAT SULTANA GNNO 08-04-2000 919226747129 Indian OPEN SEAT

450302031 633589
SHASHANKITA 
CHHABRA

SHIV CHARAN 
SINGH CHHABRA LEENA SINGH SCNO 21-06-2001 917055456059 Indian OPEN SEAT

460500626 633599
MUSHKAN 
SINGH VINOD SINGH SANGITA SINGH GNNO 13-09-2000 919330167013 Indian OPEN SEAT
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410103513 633614
SREE SAAI 
PRASATH V M MURUGESAN N VANITHA S BCNO 20-01-2002 919444426149 Indian OPEN SEAT

410112369 633648
RITHIGAA 
SHREE M

MURUGAANAND
AM S M KAVITHA M BCNO 12-02-2001 917299911179 Indian OPEN SEAT

120604572 633686
TANISHA 
CHAHAR AJIT SINGH SUNITA MAAN EWNO 25-01-2002 919441585092 Indian OPEN SEAT

410124866 633737 ISWARYA CN NEELAKANDAN N JAYASHREE KM GNNO 19-07-1987 919445556969 Indian OPEN SEAT

440904015 633762
KANIKA 
THAKUR KAMAL THAKUR MADHU THAKUR GNNO 21-02-2000 919760397739 Indian OPEN SEAT

420114797 633793
VALTHATI 
AMBIKA VALTHATI OMESH BODA SARITHA SCNO 30-07-2001 919848036629 Indian OPEN SEAT

270242076 633800 NITHIN H R RAVIKUMAR H M GIRIJA BCNO 30-08-2000 919742896023 Indian OPEN SEAT

200131946 633822
SACHIN 
SHARMA

SHIV KUMAR 
SHARMA MEENAKSHI GNNO 04-03-2000 918800252651 Indian OPEN SEAT

170300962 633837 SANKALP BHOI PRADEEP KUMAR SWARNALATA BHOI BCPH 01-08-1993 918982007207 Indian OPEN SEAT

120516403 633879
KANCHARLA 
UDAYA BHANU

KANCHARLA 
SRINIVASA RAO

KANCHARLA PADMA 
VATHI SCNO 22-02-2002 919398797044 Indian OPEN SEAT

260101013 633895
AKSHAY 
KUMAR

SURESH PRASAD 
YADAV NISHA YADAV BCNO 23-04-1999 918987624640 Indian OPEN SEAT

270230436 633970 RAMNATH P
PURUSHOTHAM 
G MINI BCNO 10-10-2000 919880234214 Indian OPEN SEAT

200109999 633994
MERENE LIZA 
SAM V SAM PRASAD MARY ANN SAM STNO 07-05-2001 919633893840 Indian OPEN SEAT

200129216 634094 SAROJ DAYARAM UGANTI DEVI SCNO 07-02-2000 919312196477 Indian OPEN SEAT

200151631 634145 ADNAN RAZA RAZA HASSAN SAMANA RAZA GNNO 24-01-2002 919312915630 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120104480 634151

POTHIPOGU 
ROHILA 
ANAND

POTHIPOGU 
ANANDA KUMAR

INDLA RAJINI 
RAKUMARI SCNO 04-08-1999 919908232724 Indian OPEN SEAT

270212973 634203 SAHANA B C
CHOWDA REDDY 
B N SHOBHARANI S BCNO 07-06-2001 918495869798 Indian OPEN SEAT

170307167 634211
TANUJA 
MATAWALE

ISHWARI RAM 
MATAWALE LALITA MATAWALE SCNO 09-11-2000 919399184092 Indian OPEN SEAT

270811513 634221 SHRUNGA V E ESHWARA V C SHILASHREE K S BCNO 03-03-2000 918197939359 Indian OPEN SEAT

460821477 634222 ATANU HAZRA ASHIM HAZRA RAMA HAZRA BCNO 11-08-2001 919732620436 Indian OPEN SEAT

410112042 634243 S SMIRDHA M SAMINATHAN D MEENAKSHI SCNO 29-01-2002 919443803236 Indian OPEN SEAT

270102838 634256
SAHANA 
KALASAGOND BASAVARAJ BHUVANESHWARI BCNO 14-08-2001 919632965715 Indian OPEN SEAT

270218233 634284
RACHEL 
ANDRIA A AROKIA RAJAN A

ANITHA MARGRET D 
CRUZE BCNO 14-03-2002 919341482099 Indian OPEN SEAT

450200606 634335
HARSHITA 
BAGHEL RAJESH BAGHEL LAJJA BAGHEL BCNO 04-12-2000 918630030264 Indian OPEN SEAT

460702058 634336
ANINDITA 
BESRA SUSHIL BESRA PAIRANI BESRA STNO 06-09-1999 919434626002 Indian OPEN SEAT

270222977 634373 ANURAI S H HULLURAIAH S G RATHNAMMA K SCNO 04-07-2000 919945542795 Indian OPEN SEAT

410611437 634418

SEETHA 
PRIYADHARSHI
NI M J JEGADEESAN M RUPAVATHI D BCNO 26-11-2001 919715982463 Indian OPEN SEAT

411401553 634425
SUJITHA 
TAMILMANI T TAMILVANAN N AMUTHAMANI S SCNO 24-06-2000 918248081050 Indian OPEN SEAT

280709470 634429 ANUJA AJITH AJITH KUMAR BINDU AJITH BCPH 01-02-2000 919947831572 Indian OPEN SEAT
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460400367 634456
SHARMISTHA 
CHATTERJEE AMIT CHATTERJEE KUHELI CHATTERJEE GNNO 23-01-2000 916295747318 Indian OPEN SEAT

460820457 634505
SRIJITA 
GHARAMI

SUJIT KUMAR 
GHARAMI KAKALI GHARAMI SCNO 11-09-1999 916290679216 Indian OPEN SEAT

311808465 634549 KRUTIKA CHANDRAMANI ANITA SCNO 11-01-2001 918657375218 Indian OPEN SEAT

240201123 634561 RAJAT KUMAR JAI RAM DINESH KUMARI SCPH 24-03-2001 918219674088 Indian OPEN SEAT

270226169 634670
NAVYA SHREE 
A

ASHOK KUMAR A 
M ASHWATHAMMA S L SCNO 16-08-2000 919535051769 Indian OPEN SEAT

270810265 634734
SWATHI C 
SHEKAR

CHANDRASHEKAR 
 C PALLAVI SHEKAR STNO 28-07-2001 919845054767 Indian OPEN SEAT

281109125 634737 APARNA AJITH AJITH KOLASSERY LIJA VARGHESE GNNO 13-06-2001 919495632105 Indian OPEN SEAT

311021736 634846 ANNU TIWARI
MANIKESH 
TIWARI BIMALA TIWARI EWNO 16-09-2001 919922711038 Indian OPEN SEAT

120505525 634920

SREE 
MAHIMA 
MAKE

SREENIVASA RAO 
MAKE SUJATHA MAKE SCNO 09-06-2001 918247362671 Indian OPEN SEAT

410908816 634961
HARIHARA 
SUDHAN D L R RAJARAM A LATHA R BCNO 09-01-2002 919585552525 Indian OPEN SEAT

200147003 635027
ASHNEET 
KAUR INDERJEET SINGH RAVINDER KAUR GNNO 20-06-2001 919811414598 Indian OPEN SEAT

300103543 635067
SHIVAM 
MALVI

MANNA SINGH 
MALVI VANDANA MALVI BCNO 10-07-2001 918349368513 Indian OPEN SEAT

410902927 635137 PREETHI S B BALUSAMY K SUGANTHI B SCNO 03-07-1999 919944773450 Indian OPEN SEAT

410111870 635160

SHREYA 
REBECCA 
PETER SIMON PETER

MALLIKA 
DEVASAHAYAM GNNO 19-06-2001 919994812981 Indian OPEN SEAT

411203830 635166 EZHILARASU A ANBARASU K SUBHA RAJAM P SCNO 10-03-2001 917010220531 Indian OPEN SEAT
410118219 635174 BARATH R K KUMAR R KAVITHA K BCNO 01-07-2002 917401486875 Indian OPEN SEAT
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411301451 635215 AJAY T THIYAGARAJ M JEYASUDHA T BCNO 09-08-2001 919865010084 Indian OPEN SEAT

311504581 635252

KANDPILE 
PRANJAL 
PRAVIN PRAVIN ARCHANA BCNO 21-11-2001 917350949446 Indian OPEN SEAT

311018654 635260 HARSHA MANOHAR SANDHYA SCNO 17-06-2000 919702020329 Indian OPEN SEAT

200147056 635313
FAUZIA 
FIRDAUS JAMAL AHMED NUSRAT SHAHEEN BCNO 21-02-2000 919891655541 Indian OPEN SEAT

420133938 635315

ABBURI 
SIDDARDHA 
AMBEDKAR 
DORA

ABBURI 
ANJANEYULU ABBURI HEMALATHA SCNO 30-04-1999 919398508925 Indian OPEN SEAT

300401861 635316
SUDEEP 
SIKDAR SAPAN SIKDAR MEENA SIKDAR GNNO 16-12-1999 917424962158 Indian OPEN SEAT

170200644 635322
SHIVANI 
NANDA

ASHOK KUMAR 
KOSARIYA NANDINEE KOSARIYA SCNO 25-04-2001 919617339303 Indian OPEN SEAT

200130759 635325 TANYA SANJAY KUMAR SUNITA KUMARI BCNO 04-03-1998 919960688859 Indian OPEN SEAT

280602998 635367 JERIN GEORGE
GEORGE K 
MATHEW SHERLY GEORGE GNNO 09-03-2000 918904820283 NRI OPEN SEAT

120100127 635387
PERUVALA 
SIREESHA

PERUVALA 
VENKATESWARLU PERUVALA SIVALEELA SCNO 26-08-2001 919502582788 Indian OPEN SEAT

300319702 635402
SAJJAN SINGH 
NINAMA

PANSINGH 
NINAMA NATHLI BAI NINAMA STNO 09-10-1989 919179239911 Indian OPEN SEAT

270201253 635403 SOWMYA V VENKATESH G VARALAKSHMI G BCNO 28-11-2001 917899428017 Indian OPEN SEAT

120512321 635427

SHAIK 
GULSHAN 
BANU SHAIK ABID ALI SHAIK ASHRAF BEGUM BCNO 11-07-2002 09951747705 Indian OPEN SEAT

270709705 635444
ASHIKA S 
SALIAN SADASHIV SALIAN AKKAYYA S SALIAN SCNO 29-10-2001 918722386944 Indian OPEN SEAT

220801827 635463
SINGH USHA 
PANKAJ PANKAJ SINGH NIRU SINGH EWNO 11-04-1997 919510306100 Indian OPEN SEAT
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281104163 635465
VISMAYA 
VIKRAMAN V S

VIKRAMAN KANI 
K SUDHA KUMARI N STNO 23-05-2000 919207831037 Indian OPEN SEAT

311117221 635485

DHAPODKAR 
TEJAS 
GIRDHARI

DHAPODKAR 
GIRDHARI 
VITTHALRAO VIDYA STNO 01-04-2002 919860528821 Indian OPEN SEAT

360703134 635550
SIMRANDWIBE
DY

PRADEEPKUMAR
DWIBEDY

BANAJYOTSNADWIBED
Y EWNO 31-10-2000 918847876455 Indian OPEN SEAT

460403233 635561
SWETA 
CHAUHAN JEET CHAUHAN SUBHANTI CHAUHAN BCNO 05-06-2000 918670094763 Indian OPEN SEAT

420105776 635581
MIDTHANAPAL
LI HEPHZIBHA

MIDTHANAPALLI 
NARSAIAH

MIDTHANAPALLI 
MARUTHAMMA SCNO 22-11-1998 919704176295 Indian OPEN SEAT

280106604 635602
NAYANA 
KRISHNA RAJENDRAN P SUBHA K BCNO 05-11-1999 919074885572 Indian OPEN SEAT

410701955 635610 SEANNA M MOHAN KUMAR J MARY STELLA BAI T BCNO 28-05-2002 919443580304 Indian OPEN SEAT

410109092 635629 SUBHASHINI M S MOHANDOSS P NITHYAKALYANI SCNO 10-10-1997 919498026659 Indian OPEN SEAT

460807201 635632

DEBOSMITA 
GHOSH 
DASTIDAR

DEBASIS GHOSH 
DASTIDAR

PARAMITA GHOSH 
DASTIDAR GNNO 23-12-1995 918900484633 Indian OPEN SEAT

270600573 635643
REKHA 
CHINTAMANI SHRINIVAS VIJAYLAKSHMI SCNO 24-09-1999 918197383067 Indian OPEN SEAT

320105020 635678
SOREIPHI 
CHAWUNG SUISA CHAWUNG RAMYAOLA CHAWUNG STNO 06-03-2000 919871891795 Indian OPEN SEAT

311517726 635709
AISHWARYA R 
DESHMUKH

RAMESH B 
DESHMUKH

ANURADHA R 
DESHMUKH EWNO 26-11-1999 917020049694 Indian OPEN SEAT

311517147 635753 MAITREYA VILAS VISHAKHA SCNO 05-07-2001 919850910917 Indian OPEN SEAT

311504336 635754
SHRADDHA 
MISHRA

PUSHPENDRA 
MISHRA SHAIL MISHRA GNNO 26-10-1996 917709063863 Indian OPEN SEAT
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410608952 635762
VIJAYA 
RAGHAVAN G GANESAN B MURUGESWARI A SCNO 06-06-2002 917598873765 Indian OPEN SEAT

410301925 635777 SHRINIDHI S
SAMPATHKUMAA
RAN S JEYACHITHRAA R GNNO 19-11-2001 919443435282 Indian OPEN SEAT

280104859 635778 PARVATHY U UDAYAKUMAR G ASHA S NAIR GNNO 20-11-2000 919447041284 Indian OPEN SEAT

370101500 635794
DINESH 
RUMAR RAJ J

K JAYAKUMAR 
RAJ J VANATHY SCNO 13-09-2000 919789641752 Indian OPEN SEAT

410703417 635799 MERIBAH A J
ARNOLD MARTIN 
D JIJI M V BCNO 20-11-2001 919943363777 Indian OPEN SEAT

430101380 635818
DIPTANU 
MAJUMDER

DEBABRATA 
MAJUMDER

NAMITA LASKAR 
MAJUMDER GNNO 08-10-2001 917005273414 Indian OPEN SEAT

270204386 635829
PRATEEK 
MOLKERE BABURAO SHARADA SCNO 12-09-2001 918618471719 Indian OPEN SEAT

311005254 635850

MANSI 
PRAKASH 
UMRATHIA

PRAKASH 
MAGANLAL 
UMRATHIA

VANITA PRAKASH 
UMRATHIA GNNO 03-05-2001 919167985939 Indian OPEN SEAT

280608683 635873 SHEHANAZ S SHAJAHAN Y SHEFINA F BCNO 26-11-1999 919895793677 Indian OPEN SEAT

270205038 635876
ARUN 
MANISH N S NAGARAJ G J

SHAKUNTALA 
NAGARAJ GNNO 16-09-2001 918762220077 Indian OPEN SEAT

420122705 635963

DEGALA 
KEERTHI 
BHAVANI

DEGALA 
SRINIVASULU DEGALA RAMA DEVI BCNO 11-12-2001 918897494333 Indian OPEN SEAT

311402644 636003
MHATRE 
MANASI SUNIL SUNIL ROHINI BCNO 14-06-2002 919702121260 Indian OPEN SEAT

200122697 636054
MANISHA 
RAMCHIARY

KHAGEN 
RAMCHIARY DIPIKA RAMCHIARY STNO 06-12-2001 918826120860 Indian OPEN SEAT

440206637 636158
SRISHTI 
MISHRA

MANOJ KUMAR 
MISHRA KAMINI MISHRA GNNO 11-07-2002 09616441610 Indian OPEN SEAT
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460902910 636203
DIPIKA 
DEBNATH

SWAPAN 
DEBNATH LATIKA DEBNATH GNNO 20-07-1998 919614851442 Indian OPEN SEAT

300308734 636228
DISHA 
PANDRAM

RAMESHWAR 
PANDRAM DEVKI PANDRAM STNO 27-08-2001 918224077435 Indian OPEN SEAT

130103052 636231 SENGI RIBA KARSEN RIBA TOPI RIBA STNO 01-06-2000 917630064014 Indian OPEN SEAT

410912248 636260
PRASANNA 
VENKATESH R

R 
RAMACHANDIRA
N N GAYATHIRI SCNO 06-07-2000 919994789805 Indian OPEN SEAT

120509185 636262
GEDELA SAI 
LAKSHMI GEDELA SRIDHAR GEDELA SRI PADMAJA BCNO 27-07-1998 919441471319 Indian OPEN SEAT

150231472 636288

MD 
ZIYAULLAH 
RAHMANI MD SALAHUDDIN ROQUIYA KHATOON EWNO 25-12-1994 919929574723 Indian OPEN SEAT

460807426 636304
KAUNAIN 
NAWAZ RAZA SK ASMAT ALI MANOYARA SULTANA GNPH 12-08-1999 919830363245 Indian OPEN SEAT

311508459 636307
SAGAR 
NIMBOLKAR

VITTHAL 
NIMBOLKAR

SANGEETA 
NIMBOLKAR SCNO 10-04-2002 919921018029 Indian OPEN SEAT

411204793 636309 THENRAL M MANOHARAN G ANBUSELVI R BCNO 22-11-1999 919003478171 Indian OPEN SEAT

310415711 636335

SAMEER 
PATHAN RAUF 
PATHAN RAUF PATHAN RABIYABEE PATHAN EWNO 12-02-2001 919960655033 Indian OPEN SEAT

311019255 636347

MAURYA 
SRISHTI ARUN 
J ARUN KANCHAN BCNO 13-01-2002 919594199846 Indian OPEN SEAT

220800009 636351

SAIYED 
MISBAH 
MUBARAK ALI MUBARAKALI NAZBUNNISHA GNNO 10-04-1999 919998020379 Indian OPEN SEAT

280306097 636364
ROVEL D 
MANUS DJ SAMSON ANITHA SAMSON GNNO 11-01-1999 919495629891 Indian OPEN SEAT
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150205843 636385
CHIRANJIVI 
SHIVAM SINGH SOHAN PRASAD ANJU SINGH BCNO 11-09-1998 919566230732 Indian OPEN SEAT

311801839 636409
NIKITA 
WAGHMARE

RAVINDRA 
WAGHMARE REKHA WAGHMARE SCNO 01-11-2001 918830159088 Indian OPEN SEAT

460828842 636411
SAYANDEEP 
PAN

PRODYOT 
KUMAR PAN DR GOURI PAN GNNO 14-05-2000 919434006304 Indian OPEN SEAT

311403674 636417

MHATRE 
JANHAVI 
DATTARAM DATTARAM NUTAN BCNO 20-03-2001 917506198073 Indian OPEN SEAT

281209823 636430
UNNIMAYA C 
G GOPI C V SUJA C A SCNO 02-04-2001 918129716468 Indian OPEN SEAT

270210430 636434 JAYANTH S C
SARANGAPANI 
CHELVARAJ CHANDRA PRABHA BCNO 05-06-2001 919449788064 Indian OPEN SEAT

420103858 636435 M SUMAIYA AHAMED BASHA MOBINA BCNO 14-02-2002 919908132064 Indian OPEN SEAT

200143562 636459 PRIYA PALLAVI ARUN KUMAR MENKA BCNO 15-04-1995 918527202026 Indian OPEN SEAT

460600923 636506
BIPASHA 
MAZUMDAR

BIBEKANANDA 
MAZUMDAR BASABI MAZUMDAR GNNO 05-08-2001 918697607859 Indian OPEN SEAT

390319310 636517
SHREYANSH 
MEENA

DHARAM SINGH 
MEENA RAMESWARI MEENA STNO 02-08-2001 919414459342 Indian OPEN SEAT

300303796 636555
PRANJAL 
YADAV PANKAJ YADAV BHARTI YADAV BCNO 12-11-2001 919329344434 Indian OPEN SEAT

280711053 636582
SIDHARTH K 
SASI SASIDHARAN K T JALAJA KUMARI K T SCNO 09-12-2000 919745076239 Indian OPEN SEAT

441105574 636587 DIMPY YADAV
HRIDAY 
NARAYAN YADAV SUSHAMA YADAV BCNO 17-05-2000 918874360476 Indian OPEN SEAT

260302216 636593
ROUNAK 
PRASONNA

DR SHEO 
PRASONNA 
KUMAR SWETA SINHA GNNO 15-11-1999 919431784062 Indian OPEN SEAT
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130101646 636610 NAKU HAGE HAGE RUJA HAGE SUNYA STNO 08-07-1999 919560491254 Indian OPEN SEAT

300401242 636616
BHAVANA 
PRASAD RANJIT PRASAD SUNITA PRASAD STNO 23-06-2001 919406083394 Indian OPEN SEAT

440400836 636649
AYUSHI 
BANSAL RAJESH BANSAL ANJALI BANSAL GNNO 28-02-2001 918826874584 Indian OPEN SEAT

280813518 636656
ATHUL THEJAS 
P PAVITHRAN NISHA SCNO 02-11-2000 918848750571 Indian OPEN SEAT

410101072 636664
SORNA 
ASWIN A ARAVINDH MATHUMATHI BCNO 03-08-2000 917305797273 Indian OPEN SEAT

160115070 636671
ADITYA 
DHIMAN SANJAY KUMAR SUMAN BCNO 05-09-2000 916284827994 Indian OPEN SEAT

220700205 636689
PURVA 
KANGAD

GAUTAM 
KANGAD SHARDA KANGAD BCNO 26-10-2000 919510075471 Indian OPEN SEAT

460808501 636713

SRIJA 
BHATTACHARY
A

SHANKAR 
BHATTACHARYA RUMA BHATTACHARYA GNNO 30-06-1999 919664324095 Indian OPEN SEAT

200133857 636749 SAHIL YADAV SUDESH YADAV RAJNI YADAV BCNO 05-10-1999 919466157754 Indian OPEN SEAT

460807822 636758 DEBASIS SAU
PRITI RANJAN 
SAU PAPIYA SAU BCNO 11-04-2001 917363939041 Indian OPEN SEAT

441003659 636812
KRISHAN 
GOPAL GOYAL

BRIJNANDAN 
GOYAL REKHA GOYAL GNNO 05-05-2000 917428574858 Indian OPEN SEAT

410109647 636837 SINDHUJA SELVARAJU JANSIRANI BCNO 08-06-2001 919962098517 Indian OPEN SEAT
311009058 636850 EASHAA PANKAJ SONAL BCNO 20-05-2001 918999852956 Indian OPEN SEAT

310301185 636895
POOJA V 
CHOURE VINOD CHOURE SANGEETA CHOURE SCNO 25-10-2001 918107264543 Indian OPEN SEAT

460405121 636903
SAMRAT 
MAJHI TARAPADA MAJHI MITA RANI MAJHI SCNO 08-08-2001 918145933241 Indian OPEN SEAT

350200474 636904
MEZHUVINO 
NAKHRO

PELEVITO 
NAKHRO

NOURHIZONO 
NAKHRO STNO 18-06-2001 918257938676 Indian OPEN SEAT

440500229 636922
KM VERTIKA 
SRIVASTAVA

ASHOK KUMAR 
SRIVASTAVA ANITA SRIVASTAVA GNNO 24-02-1996 917985278188 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311021352 636942

NUPUR 
GANESH 
SONAVANE

GANESH NANA 
SONAVANE

SIDDHI GANESH 
SONAVANE SCNO 19-01-2001 919967819224 Indian OPEN SEAT

390512276 636948 HARSHA PRIYA
HIMANSHU 
KUMAR SINHA SHOBHA SINHA STNO 17-08-2001 917482885788 Indian OPEN SEAT

390358173 636957

DURGA 
PRASAD 
MAJUMDAR

PRAVEEN KUMAR 
MAJUMDAR

KHUKU RANI 
MAJUMDAR GNNO 19-09-1998 918058180160 Indian OPEN SEAT

230201411 636978
HRITIK 
JANGHU DAYANAND URMILA GNPH 04-12-1999 918587960618 Indian OPEN SEAT

280301396 636984 S NANDITHA T SAJEEV P K JISHA BCNO 23-08-1999 919995455222 Indian OPEN SEAT
390505742 637002 SABA KHAN MAHTAB KHAN SHAMIM TABASSUM GNNO 07-09-1997 919717813980 Indian OPEN SEAT

410601503 637017
SHARAN ROSE 
R RAJESH L KIRUBA ANGELINE R BCNO 09-06-1999 919789366448 Indian OPEN SEAT

270302986 637031
TAHASEENTAJ 
SHEKHSANADI MAHABOOBALI SAKEENA BANU BCNO 10-11-2001 919739943583 Indian OPEN SEAT

270225215 637067
NAMRATHA V 
GOWDA

RAMAKRISHNAIA
H S V SAVITHA S BCNO 28-08-2000 919035113939 Indian OPEN SEAT

410106446 637101

A THARAKA 
VAMSHHI 
KRISHNA

A TIRMULA 
VENKATA RAVI 
KUMAR A HEMA NAGA JOTHI BCNO 10-07-2000 917013326387 Indian OPEN SEAT

150217539 637119
RISHIKA 
KUMARI

AMAR NATH 
RAJAK RUPA RAJAK SCNO 15-11-2000 919122303949 Indian OPEN SEAT

390600961 637154
NANDINI 
CHOUBISA

DEVENDRA 
CHOUBISA ANJANA CHOUBISA GNNO 13-12-1999 919928061107 Indian OPEN SEAT

410208058 637164
NAVEEN 
KUMAR G GOVINDARAJ A DEIVANAI G BCNO 25-01-2000 919443991792 Indian OPEN SEAT

420124367 637185 K LOKESH K R KRISHNA K SAVITHRI BCNO 23-01-2002 916304426848 Indian OPEN SEAT

390312008 637191
AJAY 
CHOUDHARY

SANJAY 
CHOUDHARY MAYA DEVI BCNO 13-05-2001 919636145415 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270225833 637214 RAJESH D DEVA KUMAR S SARAL VANITHA G SCNO 06-08-2001 919945684186 Indian OPEN SEAT

450103537 637242
ANSHIKA 
GONDWAL NARENDER SINGH MAMTA SCNO 04-11-2001 919536307721 Indian OPEN SEAT

280306733 637279

KEVIN 
GEORGE 
SHIBU

SHIBUMON 
GEORGE ANI SHIBU GNNO 27-11-2001 917558077973 Indian OPEN SEAT

410121511 637287
JERLINA IDA 
JOHN

JOHN 
SANTHAKUMAR S VASANTHI S BCNO 23-02-2002 919443638871 Indian OPEN SEAT

140201922 637300
MADHU 
SARANIA KAMAL SARANIA BHANTI SARANIA STNO 16-02-1999 918399052236 Indian OPEN SEAT

270602759 637304 GOPAL K SADASHIVA K UMA K BCNO 19-12-2000 919380638055 Indian OPEN SEAT

160113437 637376
NANDINI 
BANSAL VIJAY BANSAL SHALLU BANSAL GNNO 05-12-2001 919815465264 Indian OPEN SEAT

460406231 637452 TITHI DUTTA ABAHAN DUTTA ANNAPURNA DUTTA GNNO 30-03-2001 919434552109 Indian OPEN SEAT

270706984 637463
PARINITH 
GOWDA S B V SRIDHAR P Y PRATHIBHA BCNO 09-12-2001 919353850146 Indian OPEN SEAT

210102367 637472

PANDIT 
ANURAG 
KUMAR RAMESH PANDIT

MANTRAMUGDHA 
PANDIT BCNO 28-09-1999 917972309752 Indian OPEN SEAT

460812350 637488
SUBHAM 
NAYAK SUBHASIS NAYAK SOMA NAYAK GNNO 28-02-2002 919830127887 Indian OPEN SEAT

450302125 637493
GAUTAM 
KAPIL PANKAJ SHARMA LEENA SHARMA EWNO 21-05-2001 919219560602 Indian OPEN SEAT

270800525 637566
SHIFA MUJEEB 
RAHAMAN

MUZIBUR 
RAHAMAN VA SYEDA BALKHIS BCNO 29-12-2000 918971326866 Indian OPEN SEAT

210102913 637575

K 
MANISHMITH
UL M KALAIYARASAN S PREMALATHA SCNO 30-01-2002 919422388152 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311015848 637585
MRINMAYI M 
KHEDEKAR

MUKESH 
LILADHAR 
KHEDEKAR

MANASI MUKESH 
KHEDEKAR SCNO 09-06-2001 919167828658 Indian OPEN SEAT

411205980 637616 GOPINATH K R KITTAPPA K EZHIL RAMANI BCNO 04-12-2001 919942825855 Indian OPEN SEAT

410105740 637644
ASHWIN 
KUMAR S

A SHANMUGA 
SUNDARAM S SORNAMALA BCNO 30-10-2001 919360687831 Indian OPEN SEAT

311520564 637663

SURYAWANSHI 
 ATHARVA 
RAJARAM

RAJARAM 
ANANDRAO 
SURYAWANSHI

REKHA RAJARAM 
SURYAWANSHI GNNO 07-03-2001 918806491578 Indian OPEN SEAT

270604672 637665
PARVATI 
HUGAR

VEERUPAKSHAPP
A GIRIJA BCNO 16-12-2001 919844982036 Indian OPEN SEAT

440110885 637676
CHITRANSHA 
SAGAR

RAJESH KUMAR 
SAGAR RADHA RANI SCNO 29-01-2000 919837714970 Indian OPEN SEAT

410111097 637708

K DANUSH 
DATTHATHIRE
YAN

S 
KALYANARAMAN J ESWARIRAJAPRIYA GNNO 25-03-2002 919445545867 Indian OPEN SEAT

460802832 637750
AVIJIT 
MANDAL

SUBRATA 
MANDAL APARNA MANDAL SCNO 26-04-2001 919477202450 Indian OPEN SEAT

390327647 637768
SHRIYANSHI 
SINGH AJAY SINGH NEETU SINGH GNNO 15-06-1999 919460175457 Indian OPEN SEAT

460402642 637816
SHREETAMA 
GOSWAMI

ATANU 
GOSWAMI MAUSOMI GOSWAMI GNNO 26-01-2000 919800128775 Indian OPEN SEAT

410118601 637848 HIMAJA R RAMESH T ANURADHA R BCNO 13-09-2001 918438459859 Indian OPEN SEAT

311804734 637859

ERABATHINI 
SUSHRITA 
SHRINIVAS SHRINIVAS SUFAL BCNO 16-07-2001 919090077702 Indian OPEN SEAT

120611189 637861
SANKA 
SATHWIKA

S LOKESWARA 
RAO S JAYALAXMI SCNO 21-01-2002 917901549402 Indian OPEN SEAT

270801735 637940
KOUSTHUBHA 
V GOWDA S VEGANAND SOMAPRABHA BCNO 24-08-2001 919845667115 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390349017 638016
DHANRAJ 
BALOTIYA

KASTOOR CHAND 
BALOTIYA KAMLA DEVI SCNO 09-04-1998 919828637778 Indian OPEN SEAT

200104960 638018
RAMNIKA 
GAUTAM

MAHESH 
GAUTAM RAJNI GAUTAM SCNO 17-03-2000 919717657424 Indian OPEN SEAT

411206770 638066
PRIYADHARSHI
NI T THIYAGARAJAN M THANUJA T BCNO 24-06-2002 916374829355 Indian OPEN SEAT

410610188 638134 ADHIL SHA A
AHAMED ABDUL 
KADER S M SHAJINI BEGAM A BCNO 05-10-2001 917094348090 Indian OPEN SEAT

410607184 638164
ANUSHKUMAR 
 H HARIHARAN SARADHAMBAL GNNO 05-09-2000 918148598836 Indian OPEN SEAT

200100456 638166
SANJULA 
RAWAT

SURESH CHAND 
RAWAT NEETA RAWAT BCNO 18-09-1999 918447773120 Indian OPEN SEAT

300104416 638174

TANVI 
SANJEEV 
KANADE SANJEEV KANADE PRACHI KANADE EWNO 22-07-1999 918319420547 Indian OPEN SEAT

270225330 638175 DEEPTI D N DHANAPALA ANUSUYA S SCNO 01-05-2000 919342161266 Indian OPEN SEAT

270401469 638210
BIBIAYESHA A 
RAIDURG ABIDHUSAIN BIBIRAHAT BCNO 24-12-2001 919481929991 Indian OPEN SEAT

150224574 638212
RAMAN 
GAURAV

RAVINDRA 
KUMAR KIRAN DEVI BCNO 03-03-1998 918651888305 Indian OPEN SEAT

460404800 638216
ASHIMA 
MURMU

SAMIRAN 
MURMU NAMITA MURMU STNO 10-07-2001 919547736166 Indian OPEN SEAT

230103210 638282 NISHANT JASRAM SOUROT KAVITA GNNO 23-05-2000 917056340408 Indian OPEN SEAT
150205868 638300 SIMRAN NILESH KUMAR MAMTA RAJ BCNO 23-04-2000 919473331955 NRI OPEN SEAT

270606022 638311
ANUPAMA 
KALE BASAVRAJ MANJULA BCNO 01-08-2001 916360706353 Indian OPEN SEAT

390506678 638346 ADITI MUDGAL ARUN MUDGAL REETU MUDGAL GNNO 16-12-2000 919728390009 Indian OPEN SEAT
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440402991 638439 RISHIKA SEN MAHESH KUMAR MADHU DEVI BCNO 15-08-2000 918810631012 Indian OPEN SEAT

170310394 638445
ANJALI 
DHURWE SHIVCHARAN BASANTA BAI STNO 07-12-2000 917898356039 Indian OPEN SEAT

390106497 638474
NISHA 
GOKLANI

VISHAN DAS 
GOKLANI POOJA GOKLANI EWNO 16-03-2001 918824032722 Indian OPEN SEAT

410118761 638498
RAGHAVENDR
AN R RANGANATHAN R LATHA R BCNO 01-02-2002 918072350722 Indian OPEN SEAT

280609906 638516 ROSELEN J JOY BINDHU BCNO 15-09-1998 917902573861 Indian OPEN SEAT

311518957 638537
PATIL AKSHAD 
AJAY

AJAY 
PURUSHOTTAM 
PATIL SHEETAL AJAY PATIL BCNO 22-04-2001 919730714576 Indian OPEN SEAT

160116209 638591
MANPREET 
KAUR AVTAR SINGH NEELAM SCNO 09-06-2000 918264927903 Indian OPEN SEAT

160108751 638611
SIMRANJOT 
KAUR

NARINDER PAL 
SINGH PARAMJEET KAUR SCNO 28-11-2001 917707866151 Indian OPEN SEAT

311806428 638625 MAHEK MURLIDHAR MANJU GNNO 10-02-2001 918830863383 Indian OPEN SEAT

230200205 638681 NITIN YADAV SANDEEP KUMAR SARITA KUMARI BCNO 02-07-2001 919729626796 Indian OPEN SEAT

200128493 638767
SARA 
MUJTABA

QURATULAIN 
MUJTABA SHANDAR FATIMA GNNO 08-10-1999 918447114293 Indian OPEN SEAT

460820175 638768
ANINDITA 
BARAI

PRADIP KUMAR 
BARAI SIKHA BARAI SCNO 01-08-1998 919123630792 Indian OPEN SEAT

281208980 638780 SANDRA P D
P P 
DHARMAPALAN MEERA U V BCNO 20-10-2001 919745933741 Indian OPEN SEAT

200118867 638789
DHRUV 
BANSAL

KRISHAN KUMAR 
BANSAL REKHA BANSAL GNNO 24-07-2002 919555714161 Indian OPEN SEAT

410206789 638804
DHRISYA 
MADHU

P K 
MADHUSUDHANA
N DIVYA MADHU GNNO 01-05-2001 919994251702 Indian OPEN SEAT

230205126 638816 PRADUM SHIV KUMAR LAXMI DEVI BCNO 10-08-2000 919315370791 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420107139 638858 SIMI D SOUZA PATRICK D SOUZA REGINA D SOUZA GNNO 10-12-2000 918179123947 Indian OPEN SEAT

120502026 638874
KAMEPALLI 
YASHWANTH KAMEPALLI RAVI KAMEPALLI NALINI GNNO 20-05-1999 919952562222 NRI OPEN SEAT

150100835 638875

AMAN 
KUMAR 
GUPTA

OM PRAKASH 
GUPTA SANGITA GUPTA BCNO 02-04-1999 916203144911 Indian OPEN SEAT

420125608 638886
PUTTA 
PRANEETH PUTTA SANKAR

PUTTA VIJAYA 
LAKSHMI BCNO 19-08-2001 918297888237 Indian OPEN SEAT

120504796 638895

PAMARTHI 
NEERAJ 
KUMAR

P V 
NAGAMALLESWA
RA RAO P RATNA KUMARI BCNO 29-10-2000 919392437981 Indian OPEN SEAT

170304072 638906
PRATIBHA 
NIDHI KUJUR

PRADEEP 
BHUSHAN KUJUR URMILA KUJUR STNO 29-11-2000 917692949834 Indian OPEN SEAT

200109840 638956

VISAZONUO 
GRACE 
SUOKHRIE

VIZOLIE Z 
SUOKHRIE NEILAVINUO KHIMIAO STNO 12-09-1998 918087053211 Indian OPEN SEAT

150224861 638957 ADITI ROY
HARERAM 
KUMAR NITU KUMARI BCNO 18-11-2001 917808921195 Indian OPEN SEAT

120602906 638984

PULLABOINA 
NEERAJ 
KUMAR SANNI BABU NAGA MANI STNO 02-06-2001 919666970550 Indian OPEN SEAT

200136068 638993
PRABHAT 
VASHISHTH

SHASHI KANT 
VASHISHTH ADARSH KUMARI GNNO 10-12-1995 916395087638 Indian OPEN SEAT

410801340 639000
PREETHIKA 
SRIJA J S JAYABALAN P SUMATHI J BCNO 14-01-2001 919443533894 Indian OPEN SEAT

390308522 639064 SHRISHTI PARDEEP YADAV ANJU YADAV BCNO 29-08-1999 919034374400 Indian OPEN SEAT

311510958 639112

NARUNE 
NISHIGANDHA 
YUVARAJ

YUVARAJ 
NARUNE UJJWALA NARUNE BCNO 18-05-2000 919595093434 Indian OPEN SEAT
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200108211 639118
RAHUL 
KUMAR SRAWAN KUMAR SUNITA PRASAD BCNO 27-09-1998 919664424207 Indian OPEN SEAT

280908175 639136
SHAMEEM 
HASSAN V ASSAINAR V FATHIMATH SUHRA P BCPH 31-08-2000 917025722948 Indian OPEN SEAT

120201589 639171

BANOTH 
SUHASH 
SOURI

BANOTH 
VENKATESH NAIK BANOTH SUJATHA STNO 15-08-2001 919182770017 Indian OPEN SEAT

370102678 639209 THANUJAH K KUMAR G GEETHA K GNNO 24-08-2001 919994471781 NRI OPEN SEAT

150219765 639222
ANAMIKA 
JYOTI ANIL KUMAR RATNA DEVI SCNO 02-03-1995 918340488136 Indian OPEN SEAT

311400690 639224
SAAKSHI VIJAY 
MHASHILKAR

VIJAY ASHOK 
MHASHILKAR

VARSHA VIJAY 
MHASHILKAR SCNO 05-09-2001 919769008316 Indian OPEN SEAT

250102347 639227
SALONI 
BHAGAT RAM SINGH NISHA DEVI SCNO 20-11-2000 917780863543 Indian OPEN SEAT

440828551 639268 RITA GUPTA
BRIJ MOHAN LAL 
GUPTA KRISHNA DEVI BCNO 15-10-1995 919415849439 Indian OPEN SEAT

200126867 639277
SHUBHAM 
BISHT

CHANDAN SINGH 
BISHT JAYA BISHT GNNO 02-07-2001 918377040409 Indian OPEN SEAT

390310039 639331
UTKARSH 
SHARMA ANIL SHARMA SEEMA SHARMA GNNO 08-10-2001 919351792333 Indian OPEN SEAT

120405367 639349 D KETHAN R DHANASINGH N THILAGAVATHY SCNO 17-08-2001 919441784308 Indian OPEN SEAT

410112870 639363
S LOHITH LAIQ 
AHMED

T H SHABIR 
AHMED

M THARA 
PRIYADARSINI BCNO 15-10-2000 919444021801 Indian OPEN SEAT

410111244 639373 SWETHA D DHINAKARAN P K VASANTHI D BCNO 06-06-2002 918939507333 Indian OPEN SEAT

390328098 639379
ANUPAMA 
CHATURVEDI

MAHAVEER DUTT 
CHATURVEDI

SHAKUNTALA 
BHARADWAJ GNNO 06-07-2000 919636860411 Indian OPEN SEAT

410104020 639392
NISHANTHI K 
M J K MANIKANDAN K M SAIPRIYA BCNO 02-07-2001 919710353551 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311505471 639406

VAISHNAVI 
SANTOSH 
GANESHKAR

SANTOSH 
HANMANT 
GANESHKAR

VANDANA SANTOSH 
GANESHKAR GNNO 20-05-2001 919607607194 Indian OPEN SEAT

300303753 639451
SHWETA 
VERMA RAMESH VERMA MAMTA VERMA SCNO 04-08-2001 917354114111 Indian OPEN SEAT

120608330 639500
MORAMPUDI 
PUJA SRI

MORAMPUDI 
SRINIVASA RAO

MORAMPUDI SAI 
KUMARI SCNO 04-02-1999 916303052457 Indian OPEN SEAT

360504753 639524
SATYAJIT 
DALAI

PRASANT KUMAR 
DALAI KUNTALA DALAI SCNO 13-08-1999 918917695913 Indian OPEN SEAT

120506235 639550
RAO INDRA 
PEDDIBHOTLA P PAVAN KUMAR B RADHA MADHAVI GNPH 01-08-2002 919440532995 Indian OPEN SEAT

311015616 639580 DISHA PATIL SAGAR ROHINI GNNO 08-11-2000 919819909104 Indian OPEN SEAT

440820605 639582

SAURABH 
KUMAR 
YADAV

RAM SUNDAR 
YADAV KANTI YADAV BCNO 19-08-1996 918172940224 Indian OPEN SEAT

311517165 639600

DHOTRE 
KAUSHIKA 
NITIN

NITIN SHANKAR 
DHOTRE SEEMA SCNO 02-11-1998 917410158778 Indian OPEN SEAT

410610206 639613
NIRANJANAH 
V

VENKATESWARA 
T PUGALMANI M BCNO 20-10-2001 916380827198 Indian OPEN SEAT

280812011 639618 EBIN SHAS MUTHASEER P AYISHABI K BCNO 05-01-2001 917025344130 Indian OPEN SEAT

150227698 639642
RAHUL 
KUMAR FUNNI RAM KUSUM DEVI SCNO 05-12-1998 917903281586 Indian OPEN SEAT

410303387 639671 NIRANJANI N NATARAJAN C SARASA R BCNO 16-02-2001 917358645526 Indian OPEN SEAT

311509661 639712
JAI PRAKASH 
SAHU

FAGUWA RAM 
SAHU RUPESHWARI SAHU BCNO 13-08-2000 917083477636 Indian OPEN SEAT

410120811 639732 MUKESH R RAMESH K UMAMAHESWARI R BCNO 23-08-2001 919884328515 Indian OPEN SEAT

390400948 639734 HRITIK THANVI AJAY THANVI VEENU THANVI GNNO 11-01-2001 919460881204 Indian OPEN SEAT

270580605 639739 BINDU
SHARANABASAPP
A VIDYAVATHI SCNO 01-04-2001 917337893755 Indian OPEN SEAT

Page 6646 of 7016



LIST FOR EIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR STRAY VACANCY UG 2019 (OPEN SEAT)
Rollno Rank Name FatherName MotherName CandCat Dob mobileNo Nationality AppliedCounselling
410113175 639758 B SREENIDHI S BALAJI B VIDHYALAKSHMI GNNO 29-12-2001 919444270069 Indian OPEN SEAT

450201993 639849

DEEPESH 
SINGH 
HYANKEY

PREM SINGH 
HYANKEY BASANTI DEVI STNO 13-01-2001 917248763673 Indian OPEN SEAT

150237096 639863
SAURAV 
SUMAN

DEEP NARAYAN 
CHOUDHARY LALITA KUMARI SCNO 10-06-1999 918409918199 Indian OPEN SEAT

311301031 639889

THAKUR 
TANUSHRI 
SANJAY

SANJAY 
MANSING 
THAKUR

SANJIVANI SANJAY 
THAKUR STNO 19-01-2001 918830525283 Indian OPEN SEAT

420115493 639890 S SHIRISHA
LATE S VINOD 
KUMAR S KAVITHA SCNO 24-03-2001 918686647509 Indian OPEN SEAT

230206050 639914
SANCHI 
AGGARWAL

SANJEEV 
AGGARWAL SONIA AGGARWAL GNNO 17-10-2000 919871563311 Indian OPEN SEAT

200133067 639933 DEEPIKA SUNIL SINGH MANJU DEVI GNNO 25-01-2001 918920803850 Indian OPEN SEAT
281104724 639964 S GAYATHRI R SASI M T GEETHABAI STNO 10-08-2000 919544443928 Indian OPEN SEAT

311015923 640011

JADHAV 
PRANIT 
PRAKASH PRAKASH JADHAV SANCHITA JADHAV SCNO 04-07-2001 917738622689 Indian OPEN SEAT

441003028 640096
VANSHITA 
JOHAR NEERAJ JOHAR SHALINI JOHAR GNNO 31-08-2001 919871726653 Indian OPEN SEAT

311121505 640117 AJAY SHADIJA KUMAR SHADIJA RITU SHADIJA GNNO 02-03-2001 919503404016 Indian OPEN SEAT

311112606 640121
NANDINI 
BANSOD

BHUMIPAL 
BANSOD SAMITA BANSOD SCNO 26-08-2001 919860677731 Indian OPEN SEAT

380302369 640144
MANSIMRAT 
MAKKAR

GURVINDER PAL 
SINGH GURPREET MAKKAR GNNO 09-02-2001 919316998889 Indian OPEN SEAT

410210756 640146 J P AJAY SHIV PONNUSAAMY KC JOTHILAKSHMI P BCNO 06-10-2001 919677752310 Indian OPEN SEAT

411201020 640159
NOOR ALIMA 
A ABDUL KHADAR C SABURA BEEVI M BCNO 10-12-2001 919894154304 Indian OPEN SEAT

440402975 640192
SHADAB 
AHMAD ISLAM AHMAD AMEENA BCNO 02-07-1998 919756582788 Indian OPEN SEAT

Page 6647 of 7016



LIST FOR EIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR STRAY VACANCY UG 2019 (OPEN SEAT)
Rollno Rank Name FatherName MotherName CandCat Dob mobileNo Nationality AppliedCounselling

441002933 640193 JAGRITI SINGH RAMESH SINGH MANJU SINGH GNNO 18-02-1998 919582435984 Indian OPEN SEAT

440401720 640219
ANANYA 
BHARDWAJ

DINESH 
BHARDWAJ LEENA BHARDWAJ GNNO 13-11-1998 918279706697 Indian OPEN SEAT

420121322 640222
PANTUL 
ARVIND

PANTUL 
RAMAKANTH PANTUL MEENA BCPH 03-08-2000 919701261706 Indian OPEN SEAT

260302647 640231

ARVIND 
KUMAR 
THAKUR

NARAYAN 
THAKUR GANGA DEVI BCNO 04-02-1999 916204939653 Indian OPEN SEAT

160100387 640244
SUKHDEV 
SINGH

SUDARSHAN 
SINGH MURTI DEVI SCNO 26-08-1997 919254248086 Indian OPEN SEAT

390100732 640276
CHITRAANG 
MEENA

INDRA RAJ 
MEENA RUKMANI MEENA STNO 30-01-2001 917424939506 Indian OPEN SEAT

420109058 640281
SOWMYA 
SREE PATNAIK BASANTH KUMAR JAMUNA SCNO 04-01-2001 919603725072 Indian OPEN SEAT

410107077 640287 KIRAN V
VARATHARAJAN 
G DIVYA V SCNO 23-02-2002 919940180335 Indian OPEN SEAT

411407068 640290
KEERTHIVASA
N M B M BASKARAN K MAHESWARI BCNO 11-06-2001 919442409442 Indian OPEN SEAT

310404331 640339

BHAMRE 
VAISHNAVI 
MANOJ MANOJ BHAMRE SAROJ BHAMRE BCPH 30-10-2000 919260800107 Indian OPEN SEAT

380101792 640367 VIVEK KAPIL SAWRAN SINGH SUSHMA DEVI SCNO 30-12-1998 919592890086 Indian OPEN SEAT

150207296 640372
DIVYAM 
SHARMA

CHANDRAMANI 
MANISH ABHA RANI EWNO 12-09-2001 919334545381 Indian OPEN SEAT

311802338 640379 CHAITANYA SATISH MADHAVI GNNO 20-08-2000 918169969704 Indian OPEN SEAT
200112003 640390 SAJAL GUPTA SANJEEV GUPTA SANGEETA GUPTA GNNO 14-06-2000 919996586898 Indian OPEN SEAT

120604185 640416
LALAM 
MANGA

LALAM VENKATA 
RAMANA LALAM SIMHACHALAM BCNO 24-05-2001 916303937887 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311120576 640427

AKHTAR 
NAZISH 
SHAMIM MR SHAMIM SHAMIM GNNO 08-04-2001 919372307422 Indian OPEN SEAT

200105963 640434 GUNJAN PRADEEP KUMAR SAPNA DEVI BCNO 20-12-2000 918630229317 Indian OPEN SEAT
281110754 640443 JEMSHA JELAS SHERLY BCNO 15-04-2001 917592819114 Indian OPEN SEAT
380100033 640481 KIRAN BALA CHANDERMA URMILA SCNO 29-03-1997 919115187531 Indian OPEN SEAT

270710624 640500

SHRUSTI M 
AMBADAGATT
I MELAGIREPPA KUSUMA STNO 29-04-2001 919008450919 Indian OPEN SEAT

460603031 640504
VINITA KM 
DAS HIRALAL DAS KAILI DEVI SCNO 18-11-1998 918013694709 Indian OPEN SEAT

281107903 640506
SISIRA 
SUDHAKAR SUDHAKARAN G MARYSELVAM M BCNO 31-05-2002 919497012850 Indian OPEN SEAT

280703809 640535 SNEHA P M SHEEBA K MURUGAN SCNO 26-03-2000 919447110102 Indian OPEN SEAT

410202227 640544

REHANA 
YAASHA 
MENA R B RAMANABABU V

RADHIKA 
RAMANABABU BCNO 03-11-2000 919994380235 Indian OPEN SEAT

440103563 640565 DEEPU KUMAR SURESH CHAND SOUVANA DEVI SCNO 15-12-1997 918449600510 Indian OPEN SEAT
270244951 640568 TUSHAR MAHENDRA SANGEETA SCNO 15-09-1999 919686109140 Indian OPEN SEAT

270216250 640587 THEJAS M MUNIKRISHNA M N PADMALATHA STNO 12-08-1999 919448984929 Indian OPEN SEAT

410121243 640593
KAVI CHUDAR 
R RAJAN D SHARMILA R BCNO 02-01-2002 919551047777 Indian OPEN SEAT

311004686 640594

MITALI 
MAHENDRA 
DURGAVLE

MAHENDRAKUM
AR BALARAM 
DURGAVALE

MINAL AVINASH 
MANJREKAR BCNO 10-02-2001 919967052847 Indian OPEN SEAT

120512418 640601
UDARAGUDI 
AKHIL RAM U SRINIVASARAO U RADHA SCNO 22-05-2001 917013249331 Indian OPEN SEAT

460402443 640633 JIYAR KISKU TARAPADA KISKU JANANIBALA KISKU STNO 23-10-1999 917430870681 Indian OPEN SEAT
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450300001 640643
ANANT 
KUMAR OM KUMAR BABLI BCNO 20-09-2000 916396819161 Indian OPEN SEAT

270240144 640731
BHARGAVI B 
REDDY

BHASKAR REDDY 
B A PREMA LATHA BCNO 08-06-2001 918073900694 Indian OPEN SEAT

390336975 640744 GIRRAJ MEENA
RAM CHANDRA 
MEENA LADA DEVI MEENA STNO 01-07-1999 919660968080 Indian OPEN SEAT

150219839 640747
ASHISH 
RANJAN

MOHAN KUMAR 
JHA RANI ARCHANA GNNO 04-02-2002 918863898320 Indian OPEN SEAT

390512230 640755 SUVANSHINI
RAJESH 
CHANDRA LAL MANJU RANI SCNO 08-10-1999 919140776040 Indian OPEN SEAT

200106881 640788 AMIR KHAN
SHAMEEM 
AHMAD FIROZA KHATOON EWNO 10-10-1997 919690568864 Indian OPEN SEAT

230208281 640802
DIVYANSH 
BHARGAVA

SANJEEV 
BHARGAVA DEEPIKA BHARGAVA GNNO 05-09-2001 919811332760 Indian OPEN SEAT

200155833 640838
ABHINAV 
AJAY KUMAR AJAY KUMAR BLESSING LYALL SCNO 22-03-2001 919871663908 Indian OPEN SEAT

270212372 640846
SYED SAQIB 
PASHA NAYAZ PASHA SHAMEEM TAJ BCNO 20-02-2001 919448436151 Indian OPEN SEAT

460816708 640850
SUPROVA 
SARDAR

PRAFULLA 
SARDAR SUMITRA SARDAR STNO 21-11-1999 917687021266 Indian OPEN SEAT

270215997 640877 LEKHANA K R RAMESH K V SUVARNA K BCNO 15-07-2001 919741985919 Indian OPEN SEAT

270239162 640943
THEJASHREE B 
P PADMARAJU H SHANTHAMMA K N STNO 08-01-2002 919071072789 Indian OPEN SEAT

281101777 641016 BLESSY K L D V LORDON K KOMALAM BCNO 08-02-2000 919037507702 Indian OPEN SEAT

160100737 641018
HARMANDEEP 
SINGH HARI SINGH KAMALJEET KAUR SCNO 21-06-2000 919815827721 Indian OPEN SEAT

270706683 641024 ABHISHEK
SANGANAGOUDA 
 PATIL GEETA BCNO 07-03-2002 916366059907 Indian OPEN SEAT

170304642 641080
SOURABH 
GAJENDRA

RAMSWAROOP 
GAJENDRA PURNIMA GAJENDRA EWNO 25-03-1998 918103131745 Indian OPEN SEAT

120204929 641101
GUDAM LILLY 
PUSHPA GUDAM RAJU

GUDAM 
NAGALAKSHMI SCNO 22-12-2002 918919779509 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270213966 641122 GAGANA A M MAHESHA R ASHALATHA D GNNO 09-07-2001 919739450579 Indian OPEN SEAT

311006671 641159

KHAN 
MANTASHA 
NAUSHAD NAUSHAD AYESHA GNNO 08-08-1999 919221598815 Indian OPEN SEAT

460100156 641185
SARBANI 
SARKAR SANDIP SARKAR RINA SARKAR SCNO 01-01-2002 917063728196 Indian OPEN SEAT

370102999 641210 K ROUSHINI K KOTHANDAM R MALATHY SCNO 11-12-2001 919442556790 Indian OPEN SEAT
281111563 641213 APARNA S P PRAKASH C SUGANTHI P SCNO 15-12-2000 919539351769 Indian OPEN SEAT

200138983 641225
CHIRANSHU 
GAUTAM

LAXMAN PRASAD 
GAUTAM NEETU GAUTAM GNNO 29-08-2000 919811235360 Indian OPEN SEAT

200151955 641274
PRAVEEN 
SHUKLA

BIRENDRA 
SHUKLA MANJU SHUKLA GNNO 15-10-1998 917499370594 Indian OPEN SEAT

270902151 641298 SHREENIDHI

P H 
GOPALAKRISHNA 
RAO MANGALA G RAO EWNO 19-04-2002 919482004517 Indian OPEN SEAT

300401431 641321 MANSI SONI
NARMADA 
PRASAD SONI BABEETA SONI BCNO 22-07-2002 918529072100 Indian OPEN SEAT

270229889 641328
PURUSHOTHA
M S SATHYA NARASAMMA SCNO 11-03-2001 919242948388 Indian OPEN SEAT

311404105 641345

ANUSHKA 
VIJAY 
SRIVASTAVA

VIJAY 
SRIVASTAVA NEELU SRIVASTAVA GNNO 25-07-2000 919167755007 Indian OPEN SEAT

311603196 641368

SUMITRARAJE 
VIJAY 
BHOSALE VIJAY MADHURI GNNO 18-03-2001 919359038455 Indian OPEN SEAT

360500499 641384

PRATIK 
KUMAR 
NAYAK

PRASANTA 
KUMAR NAYAK GEETANJALI NAYAK GNNO 05-06-1998 919861461811 Indian OPEN SEAT

460401949 641419
SWAPNA 
JAISWAL

SRIKISHAN 
JAISWAL PREMSHILA DEVI SCNO 10-11-1999 918158898462 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311005513 641441

KHATATE 
SIDDHESH 
GANESH GANESH GAYATRI BCNO 18-12-2000 918879616289 Indian OPEN SEAT

200104504 641469 KHUSHBOO VINOD KUMAR SUMAN EWNO 14-05-2001 918585993865 Indian OPEN SEAT

420110287 641493

PALCHAM 
LOKESH 
KUMAR GOUD PALCHAM RAGHU

PALCHAM PREMA 
LATHA BCNO 18-05-2002 919848730996 Indian OPEN SEAT

441118560 641519
RAGHURAJ 
PRATAP SINGH

UDAY PRATAP 
SINGH BINDU SINGH GNNO 31-12-2000 917052356666 Indian OPEN SEAT

280607448 641626
AMMU R 
THANKAM REJIMON K G REENA REJI GNNO 16-10-2000 919747097787 Indian OPEN SEAT

460805457 641695 ABHIK SANFUI
LAKSHMAN 
CHANDRA SANFUI KALPANA SANFUI SCNO 05-08-1999 919883336724 Indian OPEN SEAT

200116834 641778
MOHIT 
KUMAR DHARAMVEER ANITA SCNO 18-08-2001 919717157889 Indian OPEN SEAT

270237603 641791
SAI PAWAN 
SINGH S

SURENDER 
SINGH H SUNITHA SINGH P BCNO 06-04-2001 919972095726 Indian OPEN SEAT

200151630 641842 NANDINI LAXMAN SEEMA SCNO 16-02-2001
484387508748
43 Indian OPEN SEAT

460100872 641849
TANIYA 
ADHIKARY TAPAN ADHIKARY SONALI ADHIKARY SCNO 07-01-2000 917478844754 Indian OPEN SEAT

440814765 641922
RITIKA 
MISHRA

PRAMOD KUMAR 
MISHRA RAJESHWARI MISHRA EWNO 08-02-1999

052294541434
50 Indian OPEN SEAT

460502176 641924
SUMIT 
MONDAL

SUBRATA 
MONDAL DALI MONDAL SCNO 20-03-1997 917596948441 Indian OPEN SEAT

460805334 641980
RACHANA 
KUMARI

RAM PRAVESH 
PANDEY BABITA DEVI EWNO 26-06-2001 917320929992 Indian OPEN SEAT

270805326 641984
AKSHATHA G 
N NAGESH P G POORNIMA P S STNO 22-03-2002 919964236779 Indian OPEN SEAT
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150240056 641986
SHREYA 
UDAYAN

UDAY KUMAR 
UDAYAN MAMTA KUMARI SCNO 28-01-2001 918294204600 Indian OPEN SEAT

450100749 642019 GRACY SINGH BAJINDER SINGH TANYA ARORA EWNO 16-08-2001 918791412607 Indian OPEN SEAT

120602922 642072
MOHAMMED 
NOOR AFSHAN

MOHAMMED 
SIRAJUDDIN

MOHAMMED 
THANVEER JAHA BCNO 08-08-2001 919246697077 Indian OPEN SEAT

410912124 642088 BHARATH S SENTHIL KUMAR S SELVA SIVAGAMI S BCNO 30-01-2002 919488872894 Indian OPEN SEAT

160101998 642156
PUSHKAR 
THAKRAL

SURENDER 
THAKRAL GEETA THAKRAL GNNO 07-04-2001 919812235667 Indian OPEN SEAT

311022729 642192 RITU KANOJIA RAJU KANOJIA KUSUM KANOJIA SCNO 19-07-2001 918369202404 Indian OPEN SEAT

300104569 642204
ABDUL AZEEM 
KHAN

ABDUL HANEEF 
KHAN REHANA ANJUM KHAN BCNO 18-08-1998 918109247809 Indian OPEN SEAT

280607802 642206 PARVATHY S
SATHYANANDAN 
D SATHYABHAMA D BCNO 20-11-2001 917025041937 Indian OPEN SEAT

260306131 642246
RABINDAR 
KUMAR SAW BIHARI SAW HIRMATI DEVI BCNO 10-08-1996 916206815720 Indian OPEN SEAT

270224662 642350 PRAVEEN A ANTHONY J SHYLA A EWNO 21-01-2001 918884609833 Indian OPEN SEAT

460810577 642377 SNEHA SINGH
SHIV SHANKAR 
SINGH INDU DEVI SINGH GNNO 30-03-1999 918582820513 Indian OPEN SEAT

160108634 642382 SHAISTA RAZA SHAMIM AHMED GAZALA PARVEEN GNNO 18-12-2002 916280269686 Indian OPEN SEAT

390328160 642390
PIYUSH 
KUMAR GOYAL

KHEM CHAND 
GOYAL KAMLESH GNPH 03-03-2001 919414711478 Indian OPEN SEAT

460801286 642401
VIKASH 
KUMAR RAM BECHAN MAHRA MEENA DEVI SCNO 05-12-1999 918292623700 Indian OPEN SEAT

311116796 642464
YASHRAJ 
DONGRE L P DONGRE SARITA DONGRE SCNO 29-03-2001 919981803464 Indian OPEN SEAT
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450105616 642547
SAYANTAN 
ROY SOUMEN ROY TUHINA ROY GNNO 17-01-2001 918755025001 Indian OPEN SEAT

280805403 642576
SHAMLIN 
RAHMAN T P

ABDU RAHIMAN 
T P HASEENA T BCNO 28-11-1999 919895492304 Indian OPEN SEAT

150227647 642588 ABHISHEK RAJ PRADIP KUMAR MAMTA DEVI SCNO 03-12-1995 917488198296 Indian OPEN SEAT

390507940 642609 IKSHIKAA
BIBHUTI 
BHUSHAN DALAI

MADHUCHHANDA 
DALAI SCNO 18-05-2002 919988887607 Indian OPEN SEAT

270206339 642614
MUSKAN 
WADHWANI

RAJESH 
WADHWANI SANJANA WADHWANI GNNO 17-03-2001 919620389362 Indian OPEN SEAT

441003623 642626
AKAANSHA 
ANAND RAHUL ANAND VINEETA ANAND SCNO 20-04-2001 919871658475 Indian OPEN SEAT

230209068 642631 MAHESH JAIN
SATISH KUMAR 
JAIN MEENU JAIN GNNO 02-11-1999 917206110994 Indian OPEN SEAT

120602843 642647
ANSHUMAN 
DADI

JAGAN 
PRABHAKAR DADI SHARMILA DADI BCNO 25-08-2002 919849144440 Indian OPEN SEAT

300311612 642710
RAHUL 
KUMAR

KRISHNAWATAR 
PRASAD INDU RANI BCNO 29-06-1999 919102780011 Indian OPEN SEAT

270201704 642741 CHETHAN U S
UMASHANKAR P 
V SHYLAJA H S GNNO 21-02-1998 919739304617 Indian OPEN SEAT

440703399 642743 RISHIKA JAIN AJAY KUMAR JAIN ANAMIKA JAIN GNNO 09-01-2000 918400903089 Indian OPEN SEAT

360600258 642753
PRAJOOKTA 
DASH

PRADEEPTA 
KUMAR DASH RATNAMANJARI DASH GNNO 26-03-2001 919437152797 Indian OPEN SEAT

281103632 642790

MEGHA 
MARIAM 
BABU T BABU LALAMMA VARUGHESE GNNO 12-12-2000 919497024490 Indian OPEN SEAT

340101258 642801 LALRINSANGI LALTHATLUANA LALSIAMKIMI STNO 18-01-2001 917629813387 Indian OPEN SEAT

411001428 642830
KITHEESWARA
N R RAMESH M SUMATHI A M SCNO 21-03-2001 919976899057 Indian OPEN SEAT
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410609388 642875 ARUNDASS M MOHANDASS M RAMADEVI M BCNO 16-07-2001 919677850577 Indian OPEN SEAT

120507726 642880
OENTELA 
SRINIKITHA OENTELA ODELU OENTELA RAJESHWARI SCNO 06-08-2002 919032145879 Indian OPEN SEAT

420505142 642892

MOHAMMAD 
MUDASSIRYAS
EEN

MOHAMMAD 
YAKUB

MOHAMMAD 
SHAHEEN GNNO 26-09-2001 919701525454 Indian OPEN SEAT

450202427 642926 YASHASVI SAH ANUP LAL SAH BINEETA SAH GNNO 23-03-2001 919027055940 Indian OPEN SEAT

350200029 642934
KHWEHISHA 
MAGH KEPENLO MAGH SOSINLE MAGH STNO 20-03-1999 918131080101 Indian OPEN SEAT

410124170 642935 RENUKA R R RAVI YAMUNA RAVI BCNO 14-02-2001 919841268048 Indian OPEN SEAT

310411747 642936
RUTUJA 
BARASKAR

RAJENDRA 
BARASKAR ROHINI BARASKAR BCNO 01-08-1999 918329452791 Indian OPEN SEAT

440906494 642943
MOHD ZIYAD 
REHMAN

ZIA UR REHMAN 
ARIF NAZRANA ANJUM BCNO 01-07-1999 918755336626 Indian OPEN SEAT

281001274 642955 ANAGHA P
MADHUSOODAN
AN P SUJATHA K BCNO 25-07-1996 917034313991 Indian OPEN SEAT

410107106 643001

ALICE 
ADRRIANA 
DAVID DAVID GEORGE AJITHA BERNABAS BCNO 29-05-2001 919940079703 Indian OPEN SEAT

130101115 643011 BEM TABIN BEM AJA BEM RUPA STNO 26-09-1999 918258945647 Indian OPEN SEAT
150204305 643115 SHILKI SANJAY KUMAR BABY KUMARI GNNO 24-01-2000 918210611426 Indian OPEN SEAT

270513127 643141

UZMA 
KAUSAR M 
HAVELI

MEHBOOB 
HAVELI

FARHAT JABEEN 
HAVELI BCNO 23-12-1999 918095338436 Indian OPEN SEAT

300403163 643164 AKSHAT SARAF RAJESH KASHYAP PRAKRITI KASHYAP GNNO 02-08-1998 919926130407 Indian OPEN SEAT

270101681 643169

TAHSILDAR 
FAEEJA 
NIJAMUDDIN NIJAMUDDIN NAFISA EWNO 04-05-2001 919422618913 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280100985 643182
AKHILA 
MADHU MADHU A V MINI SCNO 26-10-2000 917592042503 Indian OPEN SEAT

360503380 643193
SHUBBHIKA 
BAJORIA

KRISHNA 
KANAHYA 
BAJORIA MONIKA BAJORIA GNNO 15-06-2001 919437022103 Indian OPEN SEAT

410104789 643221 N S KEERTHI E NANDAKUMAR N SANGEETHA BCNO 25-05-2001 919385033399 Indian OPEN SEAT

311500541 643223

SIDDHESH 
VAIBHAV 
PACHPUTE

VAIBHAV 
PANDURANG 
PACHPUTE SWATI BCNO 30-09-2001 919860171555 Indian OPEN SEAT

281113552 643224
GEETHU G 
NAGENDRAN

NAGENDRAN 
NADAR G GIRIJA B S BCNO 09-11-2001 919633980619 Indian OPEN SEAT

311005742 643229

PAWAR 
AADITEE 
SANJAY SANJAY VIDYA SCNO 08-09-2001 918291537850 Indian OPEN SEAT

460802383 643263
SHAINA 
MANDI

PRANAB KUMAR 
MANDI ANANDI MANDI STNO 23-04-2002 918617743006 Indian OPEN SEAT

270229303 643274 PRUTHVIRAJ D DODDAIAH K PUSHPALATHA SCNO 12-09-2001 918151975406 Indian OPEN SEAT

280106398 643286
ROHITHKUMA
R S SASIKUMAR C BINDU K C BCNO 13-11-2000 918078169506 Indian OPEN SEAT

260305010 643355

MUKULCHAND
RAMANI 
PANDEY

ANANT KUMAR 
PANDEY SUNAINA DEVI GNNO 05-07-2000 919135326666 Indian OPEN SEAT

120611132 643425
KADAMBARI 
NARAYAN

PARITOSH 
NARAYAN SINHA RUPA SINHA GNNO 16-09-2000 919470020542 Indian OPEN SEAT

220801090 643450

PATEL 
MAHARSHI 
HITESH HITESH BHARTI GNNO 26-02-2002 919925211200 Indian OPEN SEAT

390515684 643453 HEMLATA
RAJENDRA 
PRASAD URMILA DEVI SCNO 15-09-1997 919680563827 Indian OPEN SEAT

Page 6656 of 7016



LIST FOR EIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR STRAY VACANCY UG 2019 (OPEN SEAT)
Rollno Rank Name FatherName MotherName CandCat Dob mobileNo Nationality AppliedCounselling

120606507 643455
ACHARLA 
DHANA SREE

ACHARLA 
SATYANARAYANA

ACHARLA ALIVELU 
MANGA TAYARU SCNO 13-01-2001 919885192164 Indian OPEN SEAT

370102172 643470
MAATHESHWA
R A AYAPPANE VANITHA BCNO 16-09-2001 919600204062 Indian OPEN SEAT

260304963 643481 AUSTIN MASIH
SHYAM KISHOR 
YADAV KUMARI ANUPAMA BCNO 27-11-1998 917004773075 Indian OPEN SEAT

410300161 643501 DIYA B BASKAR E NEETU BCNO 25-11-2001 919486644692 Indian OPEN SEAT

460900317 643528
PRIYANKA 
KUMARI

MAHESH 
PASWAN GEETA KUMARI SCNO 11-12-2001 917488774971 Indian OPEN SEAT

200146894 643530 TALHAH ALI IMRAN ALI HUSNE ARA GNNO 05-11-2000 918368314824 NRI OPEN SEAT

411101220 643557
TAMIZHVANI 
P V S PARTHEEPAN P VALLI SCNO 10-04-2001 919786129259 Indian OPEN SEAT

270221421 643559
M VASUDEVA 
NAIK H MALLIKA NAIK S L CHANDRAMATHI SCNO 07-10-2001 918310421625 Indian OPEN SEAT

270704976 643560

YASHASWINI 
D 
JANGAMANAH
ALLIMATH

DAYANAND M 
JANGAMANAHALL
IMATH

VIJAYLAXMI D 
JANGAMANAHALLIMA
TH BCNO 24-05-2001 919341105055 Indian OPEN SEAT

410123821 643567
PRAMONICA 
SRI SIVANI M MADHAVAN V SHYAMALA M GNNO 28-03-2002 919677013599 Indian OPEN SEAT

270215226 643580 KEERTHAN S SRIKANTA ASHWINI G SCNO 04-02-2001 918861260827 Indian OPEN SEAT

410206177 643584 SIVARANJANI S SHANMUGAM A PREMALATHA S BCNO 19-05-2001 919942969600 Indian OPEN SEAT

360302035 643589
ANSUMAN 
MOHAPATRA

PREMKISHORE 
MOHAPATRA

SANGHAMITRA 
MOHAPATRA GNNO 22-07-2001 919437001542 Indian OPEN SEAT

410107920 643609 S VOIJAYANTHI M SIVAKUMAR S LALITHA SCNO 18-07-2001 919840740256 Indian OPEN SEAT

200118619 643670 MUSKAN
MOHD JALIS 
AHMAD SHAISTA PARVEEN EWNO 25-11-2000 919717905789 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280707182 643771
ASHITHA 
WILSON D WILSON SALINA JOHN GNNO 26-09-2000 919447954145 Indian OPEN SEAT

410501041 643811
HARIPRASATH 
S SIVAKUMAR D BHARATHI S BCNO 10-10-2001 919894637791 Indian OPEN SEAT

390365949 643827
AMIT KUMAR 
MEENA

RAJENDRA 
KUMAR MEENA MANJU DEVI STNO 11-03-2002 919530384022 Indian OPEN SEAT

440204438 643828
ISHIKA 
MISHRA

ASHWANI 
KUMAR MISHRA PRATIMA MISHRA GNNO 04-03-2001 917572048545 Indian OPEN SEAT

390501692 643830 PAYAL OM PRAKASH SAVITRI DEVI SCNO 04-11-1999 919691093167 Indian OPEN SEAT

120403718 643838
K C 
MADHUSREE

K CHANDRA 
SEKAR K C JAYA LAKSHMI BCNO 13-07-2002 918074420495 Indian OPEN SEAT

200134322 643844
GEETANJALI 
DAS KAMLESH KUMAR KASTOORI DAS GNNO 11-01-2002 919818893175 Indian OPEN SEAT

311806699 643846

BHARKSHE 
DEEKSHA 
BABARAO

BABARAO 
HARIBHAU 
BHARKSHE

SANGHMITRA 
BABARAO BHARKSHE SCNO 06-10-1999 919004947908 Indian OPEN SEAT

410200718 643870 ATHULYA B BALAKRISHNAN P DHANALAKSHMI KM SCNO 06-09-2001 919578272717 Indian OPEN SEAT
281108974 643879 SAHIL BADAR BADARUDEEN A JASMINE S BCNO 20-01-2000 919645726679 Indian OPEN SEAT

270226983 643895
ASHWINI 
DINESH

DINESH 
AGHALAYA 
SIDDALINGE 
GOWDA VEDAVATHY T K GNNO 02-01-2001 919845031613 NRI OPEN SEAT

441109712 643899 ARTI RADHEY SHYAM MANISHA DEVI STNO 28-08-2001 918960356334 Indian OPEN SEAT

281103484 643900
SHERIN S 
DAVID

DAVID J 
DOVETON SHEEJA B BCNO 20-02-1999 919895482486 Indian OPEN SEAT

420127368 643912
MOLUGU 
SHREEYA

MOLUGU 
MALLIKARJUN MOLUGU VINAYA GNNO 06-08-2002 919848028264 Indian OPEN SEAT

420400721 643962
VISLAVATH 
ANJALI

VISLAVATH 
SHANKAR VISLAVATH POOJA STNO 15-10-2001 917666782139 Indian OPEN SEAT

Page 6658 of 7016



LIST FOR EIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR STRAY VACANCY UG 2019 (OPEN SEAT)
Rollno Rank Name FatherName MotherName CandCat Dob mobileNo Nationality AppliedCounselling

250102588 643976
LAKSHITA 
SAMBYAL NAVEEN SINGH MONIKA SAMBYAL GNNO 28-02-2001 917051001907 Indian OPEN SEAT

160100645 643990
SIMRAN 
KUMARI PARTAP CHAND RUKMANI DEVI SCNO 13-06-2001 918894061107 Indian OPEN SEAT

440508765 644015
ADARSH 
SONKAR

MOHANLAL 
SONKAR SHAKUNTLA DEVI SCNO 20-05-1999 917897688982 Indian OPEN SEAT

150212118 644053
MUSKAN 
SINGH A K SINGH ANJU SINHA GNNO 05-01-2001 917488706171 Indian OPEN SEAT

390400172 644056
YATHARTH 
PANWAR

DINESH KUMAR 
PANWAR PREMLATA PANWAR BCNO 02-02-2000 917742047177 Indian OPEN SEAT

460405101 644060
SNEHASHIS 
SAHA

RABINDRANATH 
SAHA KAJARI SAHA SCNO 08-11-2001 919775242995 Indian OPEN SEAT

300402221 644067 ANIMESH JAIN BHAGCHAND JAIN
CHAKRESH KUMARI 
JAIN GNPH 08-06-1997 917999706223 Indian OPEN SEAT

300310853 644074
DAKSHA 
PARMAR

VIKRAM LAL 
PARMAR SULOCHANA PARMAR SCNO 16-01-1999 917000822435 Indian OPEN SEAT

440204264 644091
KARTIKEY 
JAISWAL

RAMA SHANKAR 
JAISWAL BABITA JAISWAL BCNO 21-12-1998 918874566677 Indian OPEN SEAT

150102492 644098
VARAN 
BHARDWAJ SANDEEP SINGH ANAMIKA BHUSHAN EWNO 28-10-2000 917004228517 Indian OPEN SEAT

170301132 644100
SHUBH 
PALIWAL RAKESH PALIWAL NEELIMA PALIWAL GNNO 13-06-2000 917354624000 Indian OPEN SEAT

410607353 644122
JEIKEERTHANA 
 K R RAJAILANGO M DEVIKARANI R BCNO 01-12-2000 919791625119 Indian OPEN SEAT

280308046 644129 ANAGHA VIJAY
VIJAYAKUMAR A 
R CINDU BALAGOPAL BCNO 16-01-2001

590998951959
09 Indian OPEN SEAT

420202873 644161
PAMULA 
ASHWITHA PAMULA ASHOK PAMULA INDIRA SCNO 26-12-2000 919989727382 Indian OPEN SEAT

220902660 644164
CHAUHAN 
KANAK

RADHESHYAM 
CHAUHAN ASHA DEVI GNNO 14-01-2002 918238510734 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280611050 644166
ANJALI 
CHRISTY CHRISTIAN KUTTY USHA A BCNO 18-05-2000 917034695740 Indian OPEN SEAT

260101472 644188 KHUSHI PRAVIN SINGH POONAM SINGH GNNO 30-06-1999 917004277022 Indian OPEN SEAT

310105863 644193
VAISHNAVI 
PALVE NILAM PALVE ANAGHA PALVE BCNO 26-11-2001 919373585977 Indian OPEN SEAT

441107475 644211
BHARAVI 
DUBEY

AJAY KUMAR 
DUBEY AMITA DUBEY GNNO 18-03-1999 918299830292 Indian OPEN SEAT

120603441 644255
TUTIKA 
LAVANYA

TUTIKA VENKATA 
RAMANA TUTIKA DEVI BCNO 04-10-2001 919494785317 Indian OPEN SEAT

311014875 644257
GURAV 
VINAYAK VIJAY VIJAY VINITA BCNO 08-09-2000 918451958331 Indian OPEN SEAT

390326601 644264
VIPIN 
CHANDSHI

BABU LAL 
CHANDSHI SUMAN CHANDSHI SCNO 03-03-2001 919251490490 Indian OPEN SEAT

460823170 644298
SOUNAK 
MONDAL

DEBABRATA 
MONDAL KAKALI MONDAL GNNO 11-07-1998 918372980594 Indian OPEN SEAT

150242665 644345
NEHA 
PRAVEEN MD ASLAM SHAHEEN PRAWEEN BCNO 02-08-1998 919123474917 Indian OPEN SEAT

150226249 644349
NANDINI 
PRIYA

RAJEEV KUMAR 
SINGH POONAM SINGH GNNO 24-09-2000 918541001061 Indian OPEN SEAT

270213191 644353 RACHANA N C
CHANDRASHEKAR 
 N M POORNAKALA K GNNO 11-12-2001 918861151499 Indian OPEN SEAT

410208088 644384 ASHWIN V
VARADHARAJAN 
M GEETHANJALI V GNNO 30-11-2001 919025399549 Indian OPEN SEAT

270809041 644505
ROHAN M 
KUDAR MANJUNATH C N SHANTHAKUMARI M SCNO 02-04-2001 919483755776 Indian OPEN SEAT

160110993 644507
YOGITA 
GAUTAM MAHESH KUMAR MAUSAM GNNO 28-09-2001 918901246926 Indian OPEN SEAT

270104814 644531
PRIYANKA M 
GUNDALI MALLIKARJUN RASHMI BCNO 29-05-2001 918880040403 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280405007 644532
ANUGRAH 
PRADEEP

PRADEEPKUMAR 
PUTHIYAPURAYIL PREENA KAPPADAN BCNO 18-08-2000 919744771688 Indian OPEN SEAT

440810646 644533
ANUPRIYA 
RAWAT

ASHOK KUMAR 
RAWAT VEENA RAWAT SCNO 29-06-1997 08318619205 Indian OPEN SEAT

270217341 644543
CHANDANA G 
B BASAVARAJU G B LALITHA G M BCNO 31-01-2001 919901570635 Indian OPEN SEAT

420112720 644552
SHAFIA 
MOHAMMED

MOHAMMED 
SHARIFF YASMEEN KHATOON GNNO 07-01-2000 918978665163 Indian OPEN SEAT

430101591 644555 ARIJIT PAUL JHANTU PAUL SHIULI PAUL BCNO 27-11-2000
499394364949
93 Indian OPEN SEAT

230208316 644557 VIDISHA
SHAILENDER 
TOKAS MANJU TOKAS GNNO 27-10-2000 919643454049 Indian OPEN SEAT

280307200 644570 ATHIRA E N NADARAJAN E N PRASANNA BCNO 01-09-2000 917012048285 Indian OPEN SEAT

420131723 644584 G AKHIL G DIGVIJAY DAVID GRACE ROSE LEENA SCNO 13-08-2002 919247337397 Indian OPEN SEAT

270103713 644628
LAXMI 
GADIKAR NIL REKHA SCNO 28-05-2001 918792196993 Indian OPEN SEAT

281004378 644645 ANUSHA A
ANANTHAKRISHN
AN G PRIYA K B GNNO 27-02-2001 919447145117 Indian OPEN SEAT

410119994 644681 SHEETAL D DILIP KUMAR L KIRAN D GNNO 17-11-1999 916382403564 Indian OPEN SEAT
311016382 644703 JIGNESHA PRAVIN DAKSHA SCNO 28-12-2000 917304300212 Indian OPEN SEAT

280304890 644742
PARVATHY 
RAMESH RAMESH T N SATHI RAMESH BCNO 09-03-2001 919497794419 Indian OPEN SEAT

460900765 644767
CHANCHAL 
PAHAN SHIBNATH PAHAN MALATI PAHAN STNO 10-06-1998 918918662541 Indian OPEN SEAT

410911612 644788 SNEHA R
RADHAKRISHNAN 
S GAJALAKSHMI R BCNO 24-09-2000 919442613154 Indian OPEN SEAT

280600606 644791
ADITHYA 
RAJEEV RAJEEV D SHIJUMOL S BCNO 12-01-2001 918921472568 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270701205 644806
JANE LOYOLA 
PEREIRA JAMES PEREIRA

BHARATHI JAMES 
PEREIRA BCNO 21-07-2001 919741355294 Indian OPEN SEAT

270210729 644852
KALYAN 
KUMAR Y M MUNIYAPPA PADMA C SCNO 17-02-2001 917619441811 Indian OPEN SEAT

390310020 644864
BALRAM 
BALREWA

GHANSHYAM 
SAHU ASHA DEVI BCNO 03-03-1999 919680419280 Indian OPEN SEAT

170302396 644903
PALLAVI 
DHRUW SHARAD DHRUW REENA DHRUW STNO 17-04-2000 918120081397 Indian OPEN SEAT

200121710 644908
RASHMI RANI 
PALIWAL

DINESH KUMAR 
PALIWAL SEEMA RANI PALIWAL EWNO 02-09-2000

387188604738
71 Indian OPEN SEAT

281105771 644919 SILPA S SUNIL S SHYNI SUNIL BCNO 02-11-2001 918921554972 Indian OPEN SEAT

310409055 644954

NADEEM 
PATHAN 
MAJEED 
PATHAN MAJEED PATHAN KUBRA EWNO 16-10-2000 919422290180 Indian OPEN SEAT

300304696 644970
ABHISHEK 
MALVIYA

DHARMENDRA 
MALVIYA SANGEETA MALVIYA SCNO 13-04-2002 918770870708 Indian OPEN SEAT

280900525 644987
MAHEESHA 
BENZY SHAJAHAN RAHEENA BCNO 23-02-2001 919605511133 Indian OPEN SEAT

450202316 645021
PRIYA 
QUIRIYAL LAXMAN SINGH NIRMALA DEVI STNO 27-03-2002 917534881759 Indian OPEN SEAT

410114418 645031
POOJA SHREE 
M MOHAN R VAGEETHA M GNNO 20-07-2002 919383272223 Indian OPEN SEAT

410122251 645039
M 
BHARATHWAJ P MANOHARAN G GEETHALAKSHMI BCNO 17-09-2001 918667605181 Indian OPEN SEAT

120601501 645051
YERRAGUNTLA 
 SANDEEP

YERRAGUNTLA 
JAGANMOHAN 
RAO SOMANCHI PADMINI GNNO 15-08-2001 919849219035 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420503308 645090
BOKKA 
LOKESH

BOKKA 
MADHAVA RAO BOKKA YADALAXMI SCNO 11-11-2000 919848309697 Indian OPEN SEAT

311511645 645096

KULKARNI 
AMIT 
WAMANRAO

WAMANRAO 
SUDHAKAR 
KULKARNI

PREMA WAMANRAO 
KULKARNI EWNO 17-02-2001 919762862120 Indian OPEN SEAT

311107836 645129

SANGOLE 
SIMRAN 
JAYPRAKASH JAYPRAKASH PRATIBHA SCNO 11-11-2000 919284292640 Indian OPEN SEAT

200141282 645159 ALISHA JAGMOHAN REKHA KUMARI SCNO 07-06-2002 919868523374 Indian OPEN SEAT

311504367 645160

SHANTANU 
SUHAS 
GHANWAT

SUHAS GANPAT 
GHANWAT MANISHA BCNO 22-03-2002 919403263513 Indian OPEN SEAT

270802175 645237 UZMA KAUSAR IRSHAD AHMED NIKHATH JABEEN BCNO 18-01-2001 919741390507 Indian OPEN SEAT

350200551 645240
VIZEKHONU 
LCHO NEIPI LCHO VATESELE LCHO STNO 26-01-2001 917085189892 Indian OPEN SEAT

200152880 645245 VARUN YADAV RAMBABU YADAV POONAM YADAV BCNO 11-07-2000 918800535600 Indian OPEN SEAT

170304936 645273 PAWAN PATEL DEVLAL PATEL BHAGWATI PATEL BCPH 28-08-2001 918234801712 Indian OPEN SEAT
270203066 645293 BRINDA V VENKATESH SASHIKALA SCNO 28-11-2000 919743336138 Indian OPEN SEAT

270206978 645334
VIDHYASHREE 
V

VENKATESH MR 
BOUDH SUMITHRA SV SCNO 02-07-2001 919740198009 Indian OPEN SEAT

160112614 645344 MAFI KARAN SINGH NIRMALA BCPH 04-04-1998 918013731000 Indian OPEN SEAT

270305349 645345
RAKSHITHA D 
R RAVI K T PUSHPA C BCNO 21-09-2001 919845123826 Indian OPEN SEAT

280600626 645436 ACQUILINE C CLEETUS ROBERT ANITHA CLEETUS BCNO 04-01-2002 918281733544 Indian OPEN SEAT
270203266 645468 SNEHA N NAVAKOTI G ALAMELU G BCNO 10-06-2001 919845921831 Indian OPEN SEAT

270244396 645485

K P 
KEERTHANA 
PRABHAKAR K PRABHAKAR G BANUMATHI SCNO 04-05-2002 919844282258 Indian OPEN SEAT

Page 6663 of 7016



LIST FOR EIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR STRAY VACANCY UG 2019 (OPEN SEAT)
Rollno Rank Name FatherName MotherName CandCat Dob mobileNo Nationality AppliedCounselling

440201703 645497
GARIMA 
RAJBHAR L D RAJBHAR

SUMINTRA DEVI 
RAJBHAR BCNO 25-06-2001 919532657696 Indian OPEN SEAT

390511398 645505 PRIYANKA SUNDAR LAL MANJU STNO 15-02-2000 919695415690 Indian OPEN SEAT

420203701 645525
KANKATI SRI 
VYSHNAVI KANKATI VAMAN KANKATI LAXMI EWNO 21-09-2000 919182163353 Indian OPEN SEAT

140201219 645551

MEHER 
NISHAAD 
FARUQUEI

MAHAMMAD ALI 
FARUQUEI SEMIMA NASREEN BCNO 14-08-2000 919435926617 Indian OPEN SEAT

280500113 645617
LOPAMUDRA 
RAVEENDRAN RAVEENDRAN K P SREEJA A BCNO 05-11-1999 919188022341 Indian OPEN SEAT

460102863 645620 ADRITA DEY DEBDAS DEY RUPA DEY GNNO 06-06-2001 919062448667 Indian OPEN SEAT

390510281 645640
SHUHASINI 
MEENA SUNIL MEENA PRATIBHA MEENA STNO 10-07-2001 918290948799 Indian OPEN SEAT

281000248 645645 DIVYA R M RAMAN SELVI STNO 25-02-2002 919847120753 Indian OPEN SEAT
270212302 645700 ARBEEN TAJ IRSHAD PASHA SHABEENA BCNO 30-12-2001 916361185077 Indian OPEN SEAT

460906113 645704
JAHANGIR 
RASHID

MOBARAK ALI 
RASHID AFROJA BEGAME BCNO 25-01-2002 917318711752 Indian OPEN SEAT

120503686 645734
BANDI 
ALEKHYA BANDI ACHIBABU BANDI SARASWATHI STNO 28-08-2002 919603572922 Indian OPEN SEAT

311516365 645756

ELAF 
ALTAFHUSAIN 
NADAF

ALTAFHUSAIN 
NADAF ASMA BCNO 24-11-2001 917972504708 Indian OPEN SEAT

210101174 645759
PRIMANSHU 
TRIPATHI RUPESH KUMAR DAMAYANTI TRIPATHI GNNO 27-07-2001 919420219069 Indian OPEN SEAT

270243024 645760

ZAINA 
KAUSER 
HUSSAIN ALTAF HUSSAIN NAVREEN HUSSAIN GNNO 11-08-2001 919686237422 Indian OPEN SEAT

260307017 645792
ARUSHI 
KESHRI VED PRAKASH SANJU PRAKASH BCNO 02-02-2001 919135279721 Indian OPEN SEAT
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300401497 645804 SHRUTI KOL SANGAM LAL KOL SHYAM KALI KOL STNO 17-09-2002 919685756266 Indian OPEN SEAT

440401274 645920
ANSH 
PANDITA ANIL PANDITA SUNEETA PANDITA GNNO 17-06-2001 919871564040 Indian OPEN SEAT

200122707 645921 SHIVANI ANIL KUMAR MEENA SCNO 14-06-2001 919891719715 Indian OPEN SEAT

200116403 645935
TARUN 
KUMAR RAJ KUMAR SANJU KUMARI SCNO 09-08-2000 919599833082 Indian OPEN SEAT

440809002 646047
SHAURYA 
PRATAP SINGH

CHANDRESH 
PRATAP SINGH ABHILASHA SINGH GNNO 02-01-2000 918795297971 Indian OPEN SEAT

280602430 646166
APARNA 
JULIUS JULIAS E DEENAMMA H BCNO 21-11-2000 918606244587 Indian OPEN SEAT

270607664 646187

SAHANA 
MAHANTAPPA 
 SAJJAN MAHANTAPPA SHANTA BCNO 06-07-2001 919980058110 Indian OPEN SEAT

440401976 646300
KIRAN 
SHARMA

VIJAY KUMAR 
SHARMA LALITA DEVI STNO 02-01-2002 919555836727 Indian OPEN SEAT

311101916 646448
DRUSHTI 
SAHARE SUMED SAHARE KIRAN SAHARE SCNO 24-11-2001 919730210238 Indian OPEN SEAT

410104970 646468 LAVANYA D
M DOMINIC 
SAVIO G SELVAMBIGAI SCNO 25-07-2000 919444054020 Indian OPEN SEAT

280405527 646469
KRISHNAPRIYA 
 T VASUDEVAN T ANITHA K STNO 30-07-1999 919847118745 Indian OPEN SEAT

200116256 646482 ARCHI SAH ANIL PRASAD SAH KIRAN KUNJ BCNO 06-05-1995 916387838875 Indian OPEN SEAT
410602725 646489 NITHEESH M MURUGAN S SUJATHA K STNO 17-11-2001 919443790200 Indian OPEN SEAT

200137061 646526
VARTIKA 
GUGLANI RAHUL GUGLANI BHAWNA GUGLANI SCNO 07-01-2001 919818573685 Indian OPEN SEAT

230202074 646551 TEJASVI RAJKRISHAN LALITA BCNO 25-11-2000 919416372278 Indian OPEN SEAT
410900018 646558 PREETHI S SEKAR T MALARVIZHI O SCNO 09-03-2001 919443720027 Indian OPEN SEAT

440801064 646562
SHRIYANSHI 
SINGH

SHANTI SHARAN 
SINGH MADHURI SINGH GNNO 30-09-1999 917985149306 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420124575 646573
B ROHINI 
REDDY

B 
VENKATESHWAR 
REDDY M SWETHA EWNO 18-08-2001 919491376972 Indian OPEN SEAT

120105489 646581

RAVURI NAGA 
SAI NIRMAL 
KIRAN

RAVURI 
SATYANARAYANA RAVURI PADMA GNNO 26-09-2000 919494324647 Indian OPEN SEAT

220803553 646606
NIMAVAT 
NANDINI

NIMAVAT 
SUNILKUMAR NIMAVAT JAGRUTIBEN BCNO 22-09-2001 917777919691 Indian OPEN SEAT

311118467 646626
SHIVANSHU 
TIWARI DK TIWARI SUDHA TIWARI GNNO 23-11-2000 917742669489 Indian OPEN SEAT

270230678 646654

SOUMYA 
SHRIKANTH 
MANTRI SHRIKANTH SUJATA STNO 18-04-2001 919449513944 Indian OPEN SEAT

440402652 646661
SANDHYA 
YADAV

SUSHIL KUMAR 
YADAV INDU YADAV BCNO 09-04-2000 917992008455 Indian OPEN SEAT

300102849 646670 KIRAN BIRAT
KUNWARE LAL 
BIRAT PRMILA BIRAT STNO 31-03-1998 917747952352 Indian OPEN SEAT

440704680 646696

VIJAY 
LAKSHMI 
MADDHESHIA RAKESH KUMAR

PRAMILA 
MADDHESHIA BCNO 10-01-1992 917754041297 Indian OPEN SEAT

110100137 646713 AYUSHI SINGH
LAKSHMAN 
SINGH SARITA KUMARI BCNO 13-11-2001 919679598908 Indian OPEN SEAT

420123255 646731
YASAM 
MANVITHA

YASAM 
SIVAVENKATESW
ARARAO YASAM PADMA GNNO 30-01-2002 918179495010 Indian OPEN SEAT

410903521 646733
THARANITHAR
AN V S V SELVARAJ S JAYALAKSHMI BCNO 03-09-2000 919443320911 Indian OPEN SEAT

270704518 646734 AISHA INAYAT
INAYAT AHMED 
KOYA FARHADEEBA INAYAT BCNO 21-01-2002 919655126023 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120607597 646764

PATNALA 
BHAVYA 
NAGA 
VENKATA SAI 
SWETHA

PATNALA 
SATEESH

PATNALA SURYA 
KUMARI BCNO 14-04-2001 919844828405 Indian OPEN SEAT

411303244 646773 KIRUTHIKA S SENTHAMARAI A RAJULA RANI S BCNO 01-11-2000 919442908458 Indian OPEN SEAT

441104774 646776
ABHISHEK 
CHATURVEDI

KRISHNA KANT 
CHAUBEY LALITA CHAUBEY GNNO 13-07-1998 919454139759 Indian OPEN SEAT

410906132 646794
BALA 
MURUGESAN MURUGESAN P UMARANI M BCNO 07-04-2001 919488855145 Indian OPEN SEAT

150243660 646796
SHIWANGI 
DIWAKAR

VIDHARTHI 
PRASAD 
DIWAKAR RANJU KUMARI SCNO 23-07-1996 917667258019 Indian OPEN SEAT

410108725 646808 NANTHITHA UMAPATHY GOWRI SREE SCNO 09-08-2000 918056323802 Indian OPEN SEAT

200114506 646831
SIDDIQUI 
SANA WASIM

WASIM ANWAR 
SIDDIQUI HEENA GNNO 26-07-2001 919833541845 Indian OPEN SEAT

390307158 646835
KAMANA 
KHICHAR DILIP SINGH SANTOSH BCNO 17-02-2001 919587220222 Indian OPEN SEAT

140202114 646846 MEGHNA DAS SHYAMAL DAS BANANI BERA DAS SCNO 02-08-2001 919864097322 Indian OPEN SEAT

120513562 646858
MURATHOTI 
SOWMYANJALI

MURATHOTI 
GNANA KIRAN

JAMMULAMUDI 
CHANDRAKALA SCNO 24-07-1999 919490780947 Indian OPEN SEAT

430101661 646878 DAVID DAS DEBASHIS DAS RITA DAS SCNO 08-10-1998 917638906461 Indian OPEN SEAT

420114090 646880
VINAKOTI 
SHARMILA

VINAKOTI SESHA 
RAO

VINAKOTI 
KAMESHWARI SCNO 01-12-2000 919010498774 Indian OPEN SEAT

410113991 646928
JAYABHARATH
I V

VENKATA 
SUBRAMANIAN L GEETHANJALI V SCNO 06-10-2000 919176381012 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420501726 646932
CHIGIRI 
MANVITH

CHIGIRI 
MAHESHWAR CHIGIRI RAMADEVI SCNO 09-07-2000 918074545335 Indian OPEN SEAT

311400438 646961
HIMANSHI 
SANJAY SINGH SANJAY REKHA EWNO 18-06-1999 917506985997 Indian OPEN SEAT

410300997 646962
ARAVINTHAN 
M MANI G KASTHURI M SCNO 28-06-2000 919443281487 Indian OPEN SEAT

260200862 647000 NEHA
HARI NANDAN 
RAJAK KUMARI RANI GANGA SCNO 03-04-1999 919204040401 Indian OPEN SEAT

420120464 647012
BAKKOLLU 
DIVYA RANI

BAKKOLLU 
DHANRAJ BAKKOLLU LALITHA SCNO 24-03-2001 919866197593 Indian OPEN SEAT

200152061 647017
NIRBHAY 
MEENA

MAHENDAR 
SINGH KAMLESH MEENA STNO 19-08-1999 919599354463 Indian OPEN SEAT

410204630 647050
ROHIT KUMAR 
K H HALDORAI K J KAVITHA B BCNO 11-12-2001 919943747800 Indian OPEN SEAT

120513291 647066
BODEMPUDI 
SWATHI SREE

BODEMPUDI 
VENU GOPALA 
RAO BODEMPUDI PADMAJA EWNO 11-12-2001 919490450535 Indian OPEN SEAT

311800238 647086
POPERE SAHIL 
SURESH SURESH KAVITA STNO 18-02-2001 918850605554 Indian OPEN SEAT

390501152 647128
HARSHITA 
MEENA

PANNA LAL 
MEENA BAIJANTI MEENA STNO 18-06-1997 918003896605 Indian OPEN SEAT

270705431 647160
PREETHI 
YADAV JAIPRAKSH YADAV GEETHA YADAV BCNO 24-10-2000 917624959782 Indian OPEN SEAT

311802186 647165
WANI SALONI 
SANJAY

SANJAY 
BHALERAO WANI

KANCHAN SANJAY 
WANI BCNO 22-06-2001 918999599420 Indian OPEN SEAT

410101321 647170
SIVASUBRAMA
NIAM R RAVI E PADMAVATHY R BCNO 12-06-2001 919094536831 Indian OPEN SEAT

280400120 647186 JILNA T SUNEESHAN C H THARAKESWARI T SCNO 17-03-2000 917559070637 Indian OPEN SEAT
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360303241 647259

SUSREE 
AROCHANDRA
MA BEHERA

SANTOSH 
KUMAR BEHERA KUMUDINI BEHERA SCNO 26-07-2001 918917339097 Indian OPEN SEAT

281109278 647266 SENU S SAJEEV KUMAR S SOBHANAKUMARI S G BCNO 14-02-2002 919497454936 Indian OPEN SEAT

230100817 647269 ARSHIDA
AAS 
MOHAMMAD VARISHA BCNO 27-08-2000 918920104830 Indian OPEN SEAT

411004064 647305 KAVYA T THIRUMALAI ANUSHA BCNO 06-04-2002 919786244852 Indian OPEN SEAT

311402775 647311

AKANSHA 
SUSHIL 
GHANGHORIA SUSHIL MEERA SCNO 30-05-2001 919967809871 Indian OPEN SEAT

440400574 647369 SAKSHI NARESH KUMAR SUNITA SCNO 23-09-1995
952084475895
20 Indian OPEN SEAT

260308559 647392 VISHAL ADITYA
PRABHASH 
CHANDRA SINGH PREMA SINGH BCNO 23-02-2000 919849758982 Indian OPEN SEAT

360200322 647413
AUROSHIS 
OTTA

ASIT KUMAR 
OTTA MUNMUN SATPATHY GNNO 07-09-2000 919439451490 Indian OPEN SEAT

300308799 647424 ALISHA MALIK KHURSHID MALIK NILOFAR MALIK BCNO 31-03-2001 918109624641 Indian OPEN SEAT

311512142 647437

URSAL 
PRATHMESH 
LAXMAN LAXMAN SHOBHA GNNO 23-07-2000 919146583820 Indian OPEN SEAT

460502405 647444
REETU 
MANNA

RENUPADA 
MANNA MOUSUMI MANNA SCNO 30-01-2001 916295907449 Indian OPEN SEAT

311808638 647462
BORICHA 
ANJALI DINESH DINESH MEENAKSHI SCNO 12-02-1997 918828546797 Indian OPEN SEAT

300501146 647477
YAMINI 
BADODIYA

GAJRAJ SINGH 
BADODIYA

SHAKUNTALA 
BADODIYA SCNO 22-04-2000 918085222300 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280707912 647591 MUNEER M S
MOHAMMED 
SALIM NUSAIFA SALIM BCNO 23-04-2001 917559979912 Indian OPEN SEAT

170301174 647598 SHRIEEYA SONI MANISH SONI ALKA SONI BCNO 06-02-2000 918770874042 Indian OPEN SEAT

270705802 647602
KUNAL KIRAN 
REVANKAR

KIRAN D 
REVANKAR JYOTHSNA REVANKAR BCNO 25-10-2001 918296836218 Indian OPEN SEAT

300502240 647630
MAMTA 
BOGATTI

PREM SINGH 
BOGATTI ISHWARA EWNO 29-08-2000 919754242133 Indian OPEN SEAT

390405642 647631
ABHISHEK 
SISODIYA

MAHENDRA 
KUMAR BARFI DEVI SCNO 16-08-1998

174396100017
43 Indian OPEN SEAT

300306040 647645 ADITYA GUPTA DEEPAK GUPTA SWATI GUPTA GNNO 23-06-2001 917222939096 Indian OPEN SEAT

170305310 647653
UJJWAL 
CHOUHAN

UJIT RAM 
CHOUHAN KHESPYARI CHOUHAN SCNO 12-05-2000 916268651112 Indian OPEN SEAT

410108395 647663
VISHNU PRIYA 
T THIRUPATHI P SOUNDARI T BCNO 12-11-2001 919092255356 Indian OPEN SEAT

200110976 647667 SIMRAN SINGH ABHITABH RAJEEV DROPADI DEVI GNNO 02-10-1997 918434780236 Indian OPEN SEAT

200141393 647721
CHITVAN 
CHOUDHARY

RAGHUVINDER 
KUMAR KANCHAN BALA GNPH 25-03-2002 918826827822 Indian OPEN SEAT

441101615 647725 SHIVAM SINGH
RAKESH KUMAR 
SINGH PRATIMA SINGH GNNO 07-07-2001 917408898178 Indian OPEN SEAT

280606763 647735
VAISHNAV K 
BIJOY K BIJOY PREETHA O BCNO 05-08-2000 919446135342 Indian OPEN SEAT

411200052 647760
NIGUNKUMAR 
 M K KARTHIKEYAN M SHANTHI P BCNO 02-10-2000 919790005223 Indian OPEN SEAT

280607131 647805
VEEJIKA 
KRISHNA

GOPALAKRISHNA
N P VINITHA A SCNO 07-08-2001 919526207269 Indian OPEN SEAT

280600617 647806
ANJANA S 
GOPAL RAJAGOPAL T D SOBHANA RAJAGOPAL BCNO 17-04-2001 919562220447 Indian OPEN SEAT

270206013 647808 SHARANYA R RAVI S SRI PRIYA R SCNO 15-03-2002 919008863033 Indian OPEN SEAT
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440809575 647834
ABDUL 
REHMAN ARIF SHAHEEN FARHEEN BCPH 07-08-2000 919660202679 Indian OPEN SEAT

280400499 647848
GOKUL 
MOHAN RAJ

MOHANRAJ 
POYITHAZHA 
KUNIYIL SHEEMA MOHANRAJ BCNO 27-12-2001 919447920151 Indian OPEN SEAT

410100988 647852
BAZIL 
METHAPPA ANSARI BANU BCNO 28-12-2001 919884166503 Indian OPEN SEAT

120102541 647876

MANDRU 
PRAVEENKUM
AR

MANDRU 
RAMESHBABU MANDRU NAGAVENI SCNO 02-08-2000 918500880400 Indian OPEN SEAT

440403979 647908
YASHIKA 
YADAV LOKESH YADAV SARIKA YADAV BCNO 05-01-2000 919315392210 Indian OPEN SEAT

460700491 647919 RAIMA SING RAMPADA SING GITA SING STNO 29-06-2000 919609375463 Indian OPEN SEAT

270810119 647956
PADMANABHA 
 K KRISHNA N SHILPAMANI SCNO 01-02-2002 916363523669 Indian OPEN SEAT

311001131 647978
VANSHITA 
JAIN ARUN JAIN MAMTA JAIN GNNO 06-02-2002 919167950979 Indian OPEN SEAT

420117719 648014

MOHAMMED 
ABDUL 
RAHEEM AAIZ

MOHAMMED 
ABDUL ALEEM 
RASHID SAJIDA BEGUM BCNO 23-04-2002 919291655929 Indian OPEN SEAT

410606214 648064 POOJA S SARAVANAN S NANDINI S BCNO 10-05-2001 919487003279 Indian OPEN SEAT
380300440 648065 ANJANI RAJESH KUMAR NEETU GNNO 06-07-2001 917004301059 Indian OPEN SEAT

280609354 648118 KIRAN JAGESH I JAGESH REKHA M BCNO 30-06-2000 918078115800 Indian OPEN SEAT
170305084 648159 ISHITA MINJ AMRIT MINJ PUSHPA MINJ STNO 22-03-2000 919329463369 Indian OPEN SEAT

150244930 648170
PREETY 
KUMARI SUBODH KUMAR NIRU DEVI SCNO 22-09-1999 919523922759 Indian OPEN SEAT

410201989 648231
SHERLY 
MERLYN D A

DAVID 
ARPUTHARAJ S D SYLVIA DAVID BCNO 11-03-2000 919894626126 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311016685 648249

PELNEKAR 
SHREYA 
PRAVEEN PRAVEEN SANJANA BCNO 25-09-2001 919082893951 Indian OPEN SEAT

410607988 648250
SWADESH 
KUMAR S SRINIVASAN V VIDYA SARASWATHI S BCNO 31-07-2002 919360067977 Indian OPEN SEAT

420123853 648262
ROCHISH 
GUPTA XX SHAILEJA GUPTA GNNO 31-03-2002 919989479013 Indian OPEN SEAT

150226353 648277
SHUBHAM 
BHARTI

RAVI SHANKAR 
BHARTI PARWATI BHARTI SCNO 15-06-1999 918507301083 Indian OPEN SEAT

311400603 648299
SHAIKH 
MEHAK SHAFI SHAIKH MEHJABIN SHAIKH GNNO 16-12-2000 919821542010 Indian OPEN SEAT

281109794 648328
MEENU V 
NARAYAN VIJU A N MAYA R SCNO 23-02-2002 919544427360 Indian OPEN SEAT

420400068 648372
NADIMIDODDI 
 SALOMI N MACHENDAR E SANGEETHA LAXMI SCNO 10-03-2001 919440841028 Indian OPEN SEAT

311513779 648418 PRACHI PARESH KRISHNA GNNO 01-09-2000 918605423030 Indian OPEN SEAT

460102147 648484
SUBHAMOY 
DATTA

DIPAK KUMAR 
DATTA MAHUYA DATTA EWNO 06-12-1999 918910684243 Indian OPEN SEAT

420116451 648497

THUMMA 
NAGENDRAM
MA VENKATESWARLU VENKATANARSAMMA BCNO 19-07-1989 919676280450 Indian OPEN SEAT

311308264 648522

SHELKE 
SAURABH 
RAJU RAJU SUNITA BCNO 05-06-2000 919607273836 Indian OPEN SEAT

310405602 648523

RAMTEKE 
BUDDHAGHOS
H RAJHANS RAJHANS KUNDA SCNO 08-05-1998 917776817866 Indian OPEN SEAT

280310032 648524
SHARON SARA 
ABRAHAM

SUNIL ABRAHAM 
ALEX SHINJU K KURIAN GNNO 25-08-2000 919846427776 Indian OPEN SEAT

311017033 648530
TUFAIL 
AHMED

YAAR 
MOHAMMED SITARUNNISA GNNO 10-05-2001 918928785832 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280812811 648573 SUAIN N PHIROZ N PRASEENA M BCNO 01-05-2001 919072887035 Indian OPEN SEAT
281209253 648579 LENA BIJU BIJU K S BISHI BIJU GNNO 06-09-2001 919447406842 Indian OPEN SEAT

311008976 648582

SONDARVA 
CHAYAL 
PRAVIN PRAVIN REKHA SCNO 19-05-1999 919892294671 Indian OPEN SEAT

300103172 648589
DEVANSHI 
MAHESHWARI

DEEPESH 
MAHESHWARI

MANISHA 
MAHESHWARI EWNO 25-02-2001 919479812399 Indian OPEN SEAT

200126009 648590
PRIYANSHA 
CHAUHAN

JAI PRAKASH 
CHAUHAN SHEPHALI CHAUHAN SCNO 21-11-2000 919910878658 Indian OPEN SEAT

120303136 648601

SHAIKH 
MOHAMMED 
FAISAL SHAH SHAIK SHAHID

SHAIK SHAKIRA 
BEGUM GNNO 15-02-2001 919491307955 Indian OPEN SEAT

460801102 648625
SOUMIKA 
SIKDAR BISWAJIT SIKDAR KRISHNA SIKDAR GNNO 07-12-2001 919434736985 Indian OPEN SEAT

240103802 648640 SAHIL THAKUR KAMAL SINGH VEENA DADWAL GNPH 16-11-2001 918894228704 Indian OPEN SEAT

460808405 648666
DEVANAND 
KUMAR

MANOJ PRASHAD 
MANDAL LALO DEVI BCPH 04-04-2002 918863971720 Indian OPEN SEAT

360600045 648691
NIRUPAMA 
BAGH

DURJAN KUMAR 
BAGH KAIKEI BAGH STNO 20-02-2001 919937320573 Indian OPEN SEAT

260310266 648701

KUMARI 
SHIWANI 
SHIVAM CHANDI RAM CHANDA DEVI SCNO 04-07-2000 918521780741 Indian OPEN SEAT

440801375 648720 VIPUL SINGH
VASISTHA 
NARAYAN SINGH PRATIMA SINGH GNNO 16-09-2001 919022647664 Indian OPEN SEAT

460804432 648729
APURVA 
PATHAK

SUBHASH 
CHANDRA 
PATHAK ARCHANA PATHAK GNNO 15-03-2002 919830488092 Indian OPEN SEAT
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200151385 648739
KADUGULA 
GRACE NAOMI

KADUGULA 
AMULYA BABU

KADUGULA MANGA 
DEVI GNNO 25-05-2000 918178759815 Indian OPEN SEAT

460500313 648771
AISHARJYA 
MANDAL

DIPANKAR 
MANDAL SOMA MANDAL SCNO 07-02-2000 918777839767 Indian OPEN SEAT

380302302 648806
SAURAVPREET 
SINGH

SUKHJINDER 
SINGH RANJIT KAUR SCNO 27-01-2001 918872602001 Indian OPEN SEAT

150102575 648810 SHIWANI
VIJAY 
CHOUDHARY ANJU KUMARI SCNO 03-02-1997 918987291275 Indian OPEN SEAT

281206119 648839
SEETHAL 
SEBASTIAN C

SEBASTIAN 
CHUMMAR C LALY LONS K GNNO 24-04-2000 919744457363 Indian OPEN SEAT

450102502 648878 SHIVANI SAHU
RAJESH KUMAR 
SAHU ROOMA SAHU GNNO 01-04-2001 919568263705 Indian OPEN SEAT

410915695 648888 ESBARAN C A ARIVU C SATHYAVATHI V BCNO 01-03-2001 919443416961 Indian OPEN SEAT

280601785 649004
DHANASREE 
MURALI MURALI V SREEKALA R SCNO 02-08-2000 916238000597 Indian OPEN SEAT

120607363 649065
RISHIKA 
KANCHARANA

SANKARA RAO 
KANCHARANA SUJATA KANCHARANA BCNO 13-03-2001 917075949596 Indian OPEN SEAT

120602774 649072
CHIRANJIT 
DEBNATH BINODE DEBNATH POLLY BCNO 15-02-2002 918096161827 Indian OPEN SEAT

430100616 649116
MANIHAR 
DEBBARMA

PARIMAL 
DEBBARMA SAVA KANYA NOATIA STNO 05-07-2001 916009083361 Indian OPEN SEAT

430102365 649119
BUBAR 
DEBBARMA DIPAK DEBBARMA

SARASWATI 
DEBBARMA STNO 12-02-2001 917627948201 Indian OPEN SEAT

410103527 649183 PRASANNA R
V 
RAVICHANDRAN B SARADAMBAL GNNO 19-06-2002 919994189285 Indian OPEN SEAT

270806097 649219

MOHAMMED 
RAYAN 
AHMED QADEER AHMED ARISHYA SULTANA BCNO 30-11-2001 919845801637 Indian OPEN SEAT
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260200944 649269 LOPAMUDRA BASAB MAJHI KRISHNAWATI MAJHI SCNO 28-11-2000 918969992838 Indian OPEN SEAT

411302597 649327
SHRLEY M 
JAFRIN

MANOHAR 
ROYAN S A S S EMIL GLADISH J BCNO 18-12-2000 919488390239 Indian OPEN SEAT

240100251 649343
ABHISHEK 
KAUSHAL PARSHOTAM LAL SARITA DEVI SCNO 11-06-2002 918219753919 Indian OPEN SEAT

311115935 649351

NAKTODE 
DIWYANI 
NANDKISHOR

NANDKISHOR 
NAKTODE KAWITA GNNO 08-11-2000 919767245142 Indian OPEN SEAT

410917094 649377
J S VIGNESH 
BALAJI

J SAMPATH 
GANESH R PADMAVATHI GNPH 21-06-2000 919488772492 Indian OPEN SEAT

310105556 649401

PAWAR 
ATHARVA 
CHARUDATT CHARUDATT HEMLATA GNNO 03-05-2001 919822301377 Indian OPEN SEAT

270202502 649466 SAGARIKA C
L 
CHANDRASHEKAR M SARVAMANGALA BCNO 23-02-2001 919448057458 Indian OPEN SEAT

120107917 649506

MALLIPUDI 
KOMALA SRI 
SAI VAISHNAVI

MALLIPUDI RAJA 
RAJESWAR

MALLIPUDI KALPANA 
JYOTHIRMYEE GNNO 24-11-2002 919502470589 Indian OPEN SEAT

160116290 649552 ANNA GURDEEP SURESH GNNO 07-12-1999 918901100002 Indian OPEN SEAT
410300395 649606 BALAJI S SELVARASU KURAL SELVI SCNO 25-04-2002 918220637446 Indian OPEN SEAT
270218677 649628 KUMUDA K KADARAPPA K VARALAKSHMI SCNO 11-01-1998 919632058582 Indian OPEN SEAT

311012145 649732
MOHAMMED 
FAISAL ANSARI

MOHAMMED 
ABBAS 
SHAMSUDDIN 
ANSARI

SHABINA KHATOON 
ANSARI BCNO 05-08-2000 919619813695 NRI OPEN SEAT

270213817 649781
VARALAXMI 
BR

RADHAKRISHNA 
GOWDA B VANISHED BV BCNO 02-03-2001 919448984359 Indian OPEN SEAT
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360411358 649806
MRUTYUNJAY 
KHATUA

RABINDRANATH 
KHATUA SHANTILATA KHATUA GNNO 16-06-2001 919556604808 Indian OPEN SEAT

410110882 649935
M A REFANA 
AFREEN

M K MUBARAK 
ALI M KHAJA BEGUM BCNO 13-08-2001 919843556776 Indian OPEN SEAT

410616094 649937
GNANA 
ILAKKIA D DURAIRAJ R

AROCKIA SAHAYA 
SELVI A BCNO 25-08-2002 919442381060 Indian OPEN SEAT

410123315 649942
RAKSHAYA N 
M NARAYANAN S DJF AROCKIA SELVI BCNO 07-05-2002 919840391371 Indian OPEN SEAT

200141333 650022
RAUSHAN 
KUMAR MAHESH KUMAR CHANDRA PRABHA BCNO 13-05-2001 917903048650 Indian OPEN SEAT

460701259 650101 RITAM HUDAIT NIRMAL HUDAIT SUSMITA HUDAIT GNNO 04-12-2001 919382959630 Indian OPEN SEAT

440814582 650182 ASIT SINGH
UMA SHANKAR 
SINGH MAMTA SINGH GNNO 12-11-1999 919451632791 Indian OPEN SEAT

170310931 650209
ISHWAR 
PRASAD SAHU

SUNDAR LAL 
SAHU HEMA BAI SAHU BCNO 03-07-1990 919977993766 Indian OPEN SEAT

440511485 650243
NITYANAND 
JAISWAL

JAGDAMBA 
PRASAD GUPTA KUSUM KUMARI BCNO 06-01-1988 919838580134 Indian OPEN SEAT

270802207 650245

NIKHIL 
SUBRAHMANY
A SHADANAIKA MEENA KUMARI M STNO 09-02-2001 918904270449 Indian OPEN SEAT

281110967 650330
S SREE SUBAL 
BOSE K SHANKAR R THAMARAI SELVI BCNO 13-11-1999 918921824166 Indian OPEN SEAT

420123180 650340 GUTLA JESSICA G N MURTHY G VIOLA SCNO 22-09-2000 918096943106 Indian OPEN SEAT

120503790 650350
GARIKIPATI 
LASYA G SREEDHAR G MADHAVI GNNO 25-01-1999 919133562628 Indian OPEN SEAT

410612410 650352

DILAK 
SUBADHARSH
AN L LOGANATHAN VIJAYA SCNO 02-01-2000 919655658233 Indian OPEN SEAT
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440102005 650354
AAKASH 
KUMAR R P CHAUDHARY URMILA CHAUDHARY BCNO 05-08-1997 919453391371 Indian OPEN SEAT

280608429 650396 NEHA M MIDHULAJ M K SABITHA A R BCNO 14-06-2000 919847297151 Indian OPEN SEAT
311008141 650402 ANKITA DAS TAPAN DAS SUTAPA NAG GNNO 05-06-2001 918460588192 Indian OPEN SEAT

440814110 650410
PRATIBHA 
YADAV

RAJESH PRASAD 
YADAV NIRMALA YADAV BCNO 25-12-1999 919415446737 Indian OPEN SEAT

311120611 650411

PATIL 
KRUTUJA 
VILAS VILAS SUNANDA SCNO 21-10-1999 919860686364 Indian OPEN SEAT

360504243 650423
ASHMITOSH 
ROUT

SANTOSH 
KUMAR ROUT SEBATI RANI ROUT GNPH 17-07-2000 919861431396 Indian OPEN SEAT

390309901 650428
NAVYA 
PAREEK

DR CHANDRA 
SHEKHAR PAREK MANJU PAREEK GNNO 29-07-2001 919413159001 Indian OPEN SEAT

411003480 650434 NIVETHITHA
SHANMUGANATH
AN SHANTHI BCNO 31-03-2001 918762747726 Indian OPEN SEAT

120600895 650498
NEHA 
CHOUDHURY

MURALI MOHAN 
CHOUDHURY SANDHYA CHOUDHURY BCNO 29-11-2000

091970087032
8 Indian OPEN SEAT

160115347 650505
JAS SHER 
SINGH KULAR

JASTEJ SINGH 
KULAR

SWAPANJEET KAUR 
KULAR GNNO 13-01-2000 918283885772 Indian OPEN SEAT

170301361 650510
KHIR 
BHAVANI DANI

ANAND PRAKASH 
DANI SANDHYA DANI GNNO 11-11-2000 919516934556 Indian OPEN SEAT

420105632 650514
SHAIK AHMED 
SHAREEF

SHAIK SARWAR 
PASHA IMRANA BCNO 25-07-2001 919440464252 Indian OPEN SEAT

410108293 650524 SARIKASHA S SURESH KUMAR R KAVITHA S BCNO 19-08-2001 919499958127 Indian OPEN SEAT
410911572 650532 VYZSHALI V VENKATESAN A AARTHI V BCNO 25-11-1999 919443510101 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311125595 650576
UJJWALA 
ALPURIA

SANJEEV KUMAR 
ALPURIA RAJKUMARI ALPURIA SCNO 01-03-2001 919403205510 Indian OPEN SEAT

280307019 650579 CHAITHRA T B BABU KALPANA V P SCNO 11-02-1999 918547136709 Indian OPEN SEAT

270306154 650580
MANISHA R 
PATEL RAVI KUMAR H M REKHA PATEL BCNO 22-04-2002 919901917053 Indian OPEN SEAT

420107543 650589
M 
RAGHUNATH

M 
VENKATSWAMY M VENKATAMMA SCNO 21-11-1995 917989385638 Indian OPEN SEAT

170203770 650592
NANCY ZITA 
XAXA

GREGORY 
BASANT XAXA SUSHMA XAXA STNO 05-04-2000 919009108135 Indian OPEN SEAT

260200164 650606

PAYES 
MARSHAL 
SOREN MADHU SOREN SUMITRA SOREN STNO 27-08-1999 918292491590 Indian OPEN SEAT

200106876 650629
MOHD 
SHEHWAZ TANVEER AHMAD MAHJABEEN KHATOON GNNO 06-06-1998 918077659705 Indian OPEN SEAT

170207778 650658
SURUCHI 
KANWAR

KUMAR SINGH 
KANWAR ARUNA KANWAR STNO 09-06-1999 917869442141 Indian OPEN SEAT

360600744 650665
ANINDITA 
DUTTA ARINDAM DUTTA PUTUL RAHUL GNNO 27-12-2000

586994382458
69 Indian OPEN SEAT

120610662 650673
DANDA 
GAYATRI DEVI

DANDA MOHAN 
GANDHI DANDA SUHASINI SCNO 11-03-2002 919573399393 Indian OPEN SEAT

280105092 650684
NIKHIL 
JAIMON JAIMON K R SINDHU JAIMON BCNO 22-01-2002 919544755504 Indian OPEN SEAT

311016699 650686
SHUBHAM 
SINGH BHULAN SINGH GYANTI SINGH GNNO 05-08-2000 919136895199 Indian OPEN SEAT

460804340 650700 AAKRITI RAI NITYA NAND RAI SEEMA RAI GNNO 04-05-2000 918334097821 Indian OPEN SEAT

450201508 650709 HIMANSHI PAL RAKESH PAL SUMAN PAL SCNO 15-12-2001 918077529196 Indian OPEN SEAT
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300402283 650722
SRISHTI 
PAIGWAR VIJAY PAIGWAR SANDHYA PAIGWAR SCNO 02-07-1999 919425853247 Indian OPEN SEAT

281106010 650728 FEBA S KUMAR C V KUMAR SABITHA K BCNO 22-09-2000
688298460668
82 Indian OPEN SEAT

390608459 650733
RAHUL 
DINDOR SAV LAL DINDOR PUSHPA DINDOR STNO 21-09-1996 917568632934 Indian OPEN SEAT

200124354 650741 SATISH VISHWANATH SHAILENDER KUMARI SCNO 01-01-1997 918076069677 Indian OPEN SEAT

410401730 650782
JAI 
HARIHARAN M MAHENDRAN M SELVAMALAR S BCNO 15-10-2002 916381237052 Indian OPEN SEAT

440206690 650809
AKHILESH 
KUMAR KULDEEP KUMAR SUSHMA SCNO 23-09-2002 919793861796 Indian OPEN SEAT

150202051 650857 AMAN KUMAR RAM DEW SINGH SHILA DEVI BCNO 04-08-2000 917070446753 Indian OPEN SEAT

420501108 650858
SUDDALA 
DEEKSHITHA

SUDDALA SUNIL 
KUMAR SUDDALA MAMATHA SCNO 19-04-2001 918919274464 Indian OPEN SEAT

430102029 650869
SAYAN 
DEBBARMA SUNIL DEBBARMA SARMISTHA ROY STNO 29-12-2000 919436169633 Indian OPEN SEAT

311704266 650889
SHAIKH JIYA 
ANWAR ANWAR JASMEEN BCNO 27-09-2001 918007770543 Indian OPEN SEAT

410205127 650918 NADISH A G GUNASEKARAN P NAMESHWARI G BCNO 18-12-2000 919843633137 Indian OPEN SEAT
270214446 650927 ANUSHREE S SRINIVAS RATHNAMMA BCNO 09-03-2001 919482459689 Indian OPEN SEAT

441108110 650935
SHRAVAN 
PANDEY

DEEPAK KUMAR 
PANDEY PRATIMA PANDEY GNNO 19-08-1997 919519846800 Indian OPEN SEAT

220600725 650963
ADITYA 
PRABHU ASHOK KUMAR REKHA KUMARI GNNO 10-04-2000 917903939560 Indian OPEN SEAT

440100922 650972
SURABHI 
SINGH

POORAN SINGH 
BRIJWASI LATA RANI SCNO 20-07-2001 919068261931 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420503180 650981 NADIA AHMED ATEEQ AHMED TAYYABA NASEEM BCNO 20-07-2001 919704051498 Indian OPEN SEAT

310303326 651005 SUJATHA JADA J MADHVIAH SUBBARATHNAMMA GNNO 16-11-1959 919765489310 Indian OPEN SEAT

420203213 651092
JANKUTA SAI 
KRISHNA

JANKUTA 
SRINIVAS JANKUTA RENUKA DEVI BCNO 14-03-1998 919701074145 Indian OPEN SEAT

200111767 651116 ANINDITA DAS
TUSHAR KANTI 
DAS INDRANI DAS SCNO 29-09-2001 919911340795 Indian OPEN SEAT

270212786 651118 JYOTHIKA S
SAMPATH 
KUMAR K GAYATHRI K BCNO 06-02-2002 917338371001 Indian OPEN SEAT

410302516 651122 SOUNDARIYA S SELVAKUMAR LAKSMI SCNO 11-06-2001 919751848076 Indian OPEN SEAT

120206482 651125
VENKATAGARI 
HARSHINI M V SUNKANNA V NAGAMANI SCNO 23-03-2002 919963585573 Indian OPEN SEAT

440810572 651159
ROHAN 
JAISWAL

GORAKHNATH 
JAISWAL ISRAWATI DEVI BCNO 03-10-1997 918840109292 Indian OPEN SEAT

311801808 651182

YADAV 
SNEHAL 
SAMEER SAMEER JAYSHRI EWNO 17-07-2001 918169206566 Indian OPEN SEAT

281205977 651248
AFRAH 
THAJUDHEEN THAJUDHEEN A SHAFEENA BCNO 15-05-2000 917339273222 Indian OPEN SEAT

120600157 651249

KOPPADI 
HASMITHA 
RANI

KOPPADI TATA 
RAO KOPPADI JYOTHI RANI BCNO 06-02-2002 916304482429 Indian OPEN SEAT

120400558 651274
POLUR 
SHERFIZA

POLUR ABDUL 
BASHA P SABINA EWNO 10-03-2001 919493370174 Indian OPEN SEAT

150232188 651368
BALMIKI 
KUMAR GANGA RAVIDAS BARTI DEVI SCNO 05-02-1995 919955010689 Indian OPEN SEAT

311302951 651400
JADHAV 
DIVYA BALU

JADHAV BALU 
DAGADU JADHAV ANJUBAI BALU SCNO 15-09-2000 919960725415 Indian OPEN SEAT

270703839 651432 DEVAMSHI HR HN RAVIKUMAR PREETHU HR BCNO 15-08-2001 919606437426 Indian OPEN SEAT
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160103275 651453
SANCHIT 
BANSAL

ARUN KUMAR 
BANSAL SHIVANI BANSAL GNNO 09-04-2002 917652889136 Indian OPEN SEAT

200131023 651479
UTKARSH 
PULKIT

AJAY KUMAR 
SINGH AMRITA SINGH GNNO 02-01-2001 919871380758 Indian OPEN SEAT

281101663 651488 AKSHARA J M
MOHANA 
KUMAR L JAMI MOL T R BCNO 06-10-2001 918129511205 Indian OPEN SEAT

450101260 651530
NANDITA 
SINGH

SHISHU PAL 
SINGH KUSUM RAGHUVANSHI GNNO 16-04-2001 919411908950 Indian OPEN SEAT

370105412 651550
VUDDAGIRI 
PRASANTHI

VUDDAGIRI 
SUDHAKARA RAO

VUDDAGIRI 
VIJAYALAKSHMI BCNO 28-03-2002 919994653316 Indian OPEN SEAT

110100714 651553 ARPITA DAS NARAYAN DAS PRITI LATA DAS BCNO 01-11-2001 919476004824 Indian OPEN SEAT
460900506 651586 SUMAN ROY SANTOSH ROY LILI BALA ROY SCNO 05-03-1991 919679349005 Indian OPEN SEAT
460821205 651653 PRIYA TUDU KRISHNA TUDU BHARATI TUDU STNO 29-01-2000 918670135693 Indian OPEN SEAT

420119326 651660

SAGABALI 
VENKATA 
RAMESH

SAGABALI 
VENKATESHWARL
U

SAGABALI VENKATA 
SULOCHANA BCNO 19-09-2001 919705466537 Indian OPEN SEAT

260202157 651669
SUPRIYA 
KUMARI PRITAM KUMAR HEMLATA KUMARI BCNO 21-02-2001 919934206019 Indian OPEN SEAT

311513000 651741

WAGH 
CHANDRAKAL
A 
NANDKUMAR NANDKUMAR JAYASHREE EWNO 24-12-2001 917887995661 Indian OPEN SEAT

280707768 651773
GAYATHRI 
PRADEEP PRADEEP KUMAR RANI V S BCNO 22-12-2000 919495849139 Indian OPEN SEAT

120400615 651798
SHAIK 
SHAHEEN

SHAIK ABDUL 
NABI SHAIK HAMIDHA BEE BCNO 14-04-1994 919491946944 Indian OPEN SEAT

311209190 651801

DHADWAD 
SHUBHAM 
DILIP DILIP JIJA STNO 24-06-2000 917263072420 Indian OPEN SEAT

280607966 651837 AVANI M BAIJU MINI SCNO 09-12-2000 919142275876 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270243418 651845
MONIKA 
PRASAD A V

VENKATESH 
PRASAD A V RAJALAKSHMAMMA C SCNO 24-07-2001 919845038394 Indian OPEN SEAT

280309052 651850 BASIL K BABY BABY POULOSE SALOMI BABY GNNO 04-05-2000 917356035657 Indian OPEN SEAT
281114680 651851 SRUTHY J N JOY G NIKHILA V S SCNO 28-06-2001 919446704353 Indian OPEN SEAT

170303629 651877 ANKITA NAG
SHRAVAN 
KUMAR NAG USHA NAG STNO 26-07-2000 919425597957 Indian OPEN SEAT

460300817 651884
SUBARNA 
MONDAL

SUVENDU 
MONDAL RINA MONDAL SCNO 27-11-2001 919434839715 Indian OPEN SEAT

411403241 651912 JHANU K G KALAICHEZHIAN S
GOMATHI 
MAGESHWARI A SCNO 20-02-2001 919489129772 Indian OPEN SEAT

390407626 651932
MOHMMED 
MUKHTIYAR

MOHMMED 
AMEEN MARWAT BCNO 01-10-2002

937973577393
79 Indian OPEN SEAT

280908967 651939
AKSHAYA 
VISHNU V VISHNUDAS V R

SATHEEDEVI 
CHUNDOTHI CHOLA STNO 31-05-2001 918281540536 Indian OPEN SEAT

120605338 651947
RESHMI 
MANDAL DEBASIS MANDAL SUPRITI MANDAL SCNO 21-10-2001 919800461673 Indian OPEN SEAT

280700634 651963
SIVADATH 
AMBADI R RAJEEVMON K D BINDU L STNO 05-07-2001 919495163214 Indian OPEN SEAT

270244116 652006
SANJANA 
NARENDRA

NARENDRA BABU 
K PRAMILA N BCNO 06-03-2001 919480401279 Indian OPEN SEAT

410604806 652015
P RUDHRA 
BHARATHI K PANDI P MANJULA DEVI BCNO 20-06-2002

920394433292
03 Indian OPEN SEAT

280104926 652033 ARYA RAJAN RAJAN S SOBHA RAJAN BCNO 07-05-2001 919846796319 Indian OPEN SEAT

260200636 652048
SUCHANA 
GOSWAMI

SOMNATH 
GOSWAMI SUTAPA GOSWAMI BCNO 20-11-2001 919955319597 Indian OPEN SEAT

310802609 652049

HAJARE 
BHAGYSHRI 
SANJAY SANJAY SUNITA BCNO 23-06-2001 919730588998 Indian OPEN SEAT

270403831 652059 SURAJ C M C G MALLAYYA LAXMI SCNO 24-11-2001 919632535673 Indian OPEN SEAT

420103038 652126

DOSHILO 
SHRAVANI 
REDDY

DOSHILO 
SANJEEV REDDY

DOSHILO SUJATHA 
REDDY GNNO 23-09-2000 917981222851 Indian OPEN SEAT
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260303016 652138

MANDIRA 
RANI 
SARUWAR

VIVEKANAND 
ORAON LALKI DEVI STNO 16-04-1998 917903412259 Indian OPEN SEAT

270805745 652149 HARSHA K G GANAPATHI K S RATHNAVATHI V BHAT GNNO 30-04-2001 919480178094 Indian OPEN SEAT
410600279 652168 ASHWAN M MOHAN P TAMILARSI M BCNO 11-05-2000 919842516546 Indian OPEN SEAT
140400213 652196 AMAN BORA RUPAK BORA BARNALI DEURI GNNO 14-01-2001 919435478406 Indian OPEN SEAT

420133872 652342

VONTARI 
MANICHANDA
NA

ESHWAR DAYAL 
REDDY SUJALA EWNO 18-07-2001 919441057463 Indian OPEN SEAT

200136658 652399
AMAN 
SHARMA

SATYENDRA 
SHARMA RASNA DEVI EWNO 05-03-1997 918527259466 Indian OPEN SEAT

311406737 652408

AWARI 
AKANKSHA 
SANJAY SANJAY VARSHA GNNO 27-07-2000 918425888067 Indian OPEN SEAT

230102147 652445
DIVESH 
DAGAR KARTAR DAGAR VINITA DAGAR GNNO 23-12-2001 918368730016 Indian OPEN SEAT

410121181 652460
G PRAVEEN 
KUMAR S GOPINATH G BHAVANI BCNO 10-03-2001 919840906079 Indian OPEN SEAT

200110763 652468 ACHALA ARVIND KUMAR MANJU SCNO 10-08-2001 919810281866 Indian OPEN SEAT
310803171 652474 KADU YASH PRAKASH NEETA BCNO 21-11-1998 917028874110 Indian OPEN SEAT
270232403 652494 CHINMAY K KUMAR H SANGEETHA O SCNO 19-05-2001 919741456919 Indian OPEN SEAT

281116658 652519
AKSHAY 
CHANDRA CHANDRAPPAN V JAYASREE S BCNO 03-11-2001 919497793258 Indian OPEN SEAT

460400400 652552 SAJAL DULEY JOYDEB DULEY JYOSTSNA DULEY SCNO 28-08-1996 916296973981 Indian OPEN SEAT

280905725 652627 ASHIMA DAS V SIVADASAN V BINDU K SCNO 21-04-2001 919605149638 Indian OPEN SEAT

310201610 652628
HEDAU 
VEDANT NARAYAN HEDAU TARA HEDAU BCNO 21-02-2000 919657540086 Indian OPEN SEAT

460824855 652676
OAILDRILA 
BISWAS

BARUN KANTI 
BISWAS KABERI BISWAS SCNO 01-07-1998 919433266984 Indian OPEN SEAT

Page 6683 of 7016



LIST FOR EIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR STRAY VACANCY UG 2019 (OPEN SEAT)
Rollno Rank Name FatherName MotherName CandCat Dob mobileNo Nationality AppliedCounselling

311009313 652688

DUBEY 
NEESHANT 
RAKESH RAKESH DUBEY UMA GNNO 06-09-2000 918369832754 Indian OPEN SEAT

390400922 652724
AKANKSHA 
SINGH ANOOP SINGH KIRAN LATA SCNO 14-08-2002 919460770689 Indian OPEN SEAT

420108738 652734
NAMDHARI 
MANISHA

NAMDHARI 
DURGARAJ NAMDHARI SUNITHA SCNO 02-02-2001 919381862461 Indian OPEN SEAT

410122101 652821 AFRITHA R
RAJA MOHAMED 
M JASMIN A BCNO 18-07-2002 917550163335 Indian OPEN SEAT

280604781 652853 JINSHA S SAJI SAJI VARGHESE SHEELA JOHN GNNO 04-01-2001 919207357820 Indian OPEN SEAT

390502020 652855 SHILPI VERMA
SURENDRA NATH 
VERMA CHANDRA KALA BCNO 09-04-1994 919532770816 Indian OPEN SEAT

460201557 652930
AMISHA 
SAGAR

ISHWAR 
GOUTAM SAGAR ANITA SAGAR SCNO 09-08-2000 917478226101 Indian OPEN SEAT

280608494 652960 AFNAN ANZAR ANZAR BATHISHA ANZAR BCNO 03-12-1999 919562038918 Indian OPEN SEAT

440403951 652967
SAKSHAM 
VERMA

SANJEEV KUMAR 
VERMA VEENA VERMA SCNO 02-10-2000 919717789856 Indian OPEN SEAT

390513030 653035

ACHARYA 
PRACHI 
DWARIKANAT
H

DWARIKANATH 
ACHARYA SUDHA ACHARYA GNNO 14-01-2000 918094619684 Indian OPEN SEAT

160101844 653041
CHANDNI 
SANDHYANA SUBHASH CHAND SAROJ SCNO 28-11-2001 918146946561 Indian OPEN SEAT

441001451 653050
TAPSI 
CHAUHAN

VIRENDRA 
CHAUHAN MALTI CHAUHAN GNNO 20-06-2000 919891044088 Indian OPEN SEAT

270216885 653062
MOHAMMED 
ARFATH KHAN

MIR 
MOHAMMED 
RAZA RABIYA KHANAM BCNO 16-01-2001 919845287217 Indian OPEN SEAT

411004600 653091
KAMALNATH L 
S

SENTHILMURUGA
N M LATHA M BCNO 05-08-2002 919842091911 Indian OPEN SEAT
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200159206 653120 VAISHNAVI ASHOK KUMAR KRISHNA WATI SCNO 27-02-2001 919015170945 Indian OPEN SEAT

280607879 653136
HAFIS 
MUHAMMED KABIR KUTTY A BABITHA M BCNO 22-04-2001 918078096725 Indian OPEN SEAT

390326209 653140
MIHEER 
KUMAWAT

GOPAL LAL 
KUMAWAT SHUSHEELA KUMAWAT BCNO 19-08-2001 919414639662 Indian OPEN SEAT

380201150 653161
GULSHAN 
KUMAR

SURINDER 
KUMAR CHHINDER SCNO 27-10-1998 918196031324 Indian OPEN SEAT

420113756 653186
DHANUSH 
KASTURI ASHOK KASTURI SHARADA KASTURI BCNO 01-08-2001 919247579360 Indian OPEN SEAT

120500037 653206

AARAFA 
ASMA 
MOHAMMED

MOHAMMED 
ABDUL KHAYYUM MOHAMMED RAZEENA BCNO 18-12-2001 918019587847 Indian OPEN SEAT

281201117 653214
ABAN 
GREGORY

GREGORY K 
THOLATH MAGNEE GNNO 21-04-2001 919495466194 Indian OPEN SEAT

311404133 653248

GADE 
AISHWARYA 
BHAUSAHEB

GADE 
BHAUSAHEB 
SHRIRANG

GADE SUVARNA 
BHAUSAHEB SCNO 21-08-2000 918850056589 Indian OPEN SEAT

260302482 653348 DEEP JAGRITI PAWAN KUMAR SUCHITRA KUMARI GNNO 21-03-1998 919006879980 Indian OPEN SEAT

220704131 653394

BHANDERI 
CHANDRESHK
UMAR 
RASIKBHAI RASIKBHAI MUKTABEN GNPH 06-12-2000 919978132099 Indian OPEN SEAT

160117074 653420 NIDHI SATISH KUMAR HEMLATA BCNO 03-02-2001 918930052931 Indian OPEN SEAT

410109662 653434 VIDHYASRI P

S P 
PARAMESHWARA
N P PANCHAVARANAM BCNO 24-11-1999 919566001764 Indian OPEN SEAT

280305382 653476
BEEBI 
SUHANA CN KOYA KK BEEFATHUMMABI CN STNO 11-06-2001 919447610981 Indian OPEN SEAT

450202468 653502
TRIPTI 
SHARMA

SUBHASH 
CHANDRA 
SHARMA LAKSHMI SHARMA GNNO 20-09-2000 919759112715 Indian OPEN SEAT

280700914 653531 ABHIRAMI K A KISHAN MINIJA KISHAN GNPH 05-01-1999 919495784384 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280604715 653551 THANSIYA A
AHAMMAD 
ASLAM MUMTHAS BCNO 14-04-2000 919605584527 Indian OPEN SEAT

281110829 653568 KRISHNA S RAJ S BABURAJ S SHEELA BCNO 11-02-1999 917994008391 Indian OPEN SEAT

150238648 653722
SURABHI 
KUMARI JAWAHAR RAM SARITA KUMARI BCNO 07-09-1999 917564825306 Indian OPEN SEAT

120511378 653796
PULAPARTHI 
REESHMA

PULAPARTHI 
SRINIVASA RAO

PULAPARTHI GANGA 
BHAVANI GNNO 10-12-2001 919505782234 Indian OPEN SEAT

280406408 653862
SUKRUTHA 
KRISHNAN KRISHNAN SUMA E STNO 31-08-2000 919946877869 Indian OPEN SEAT

140209516 653872 TAANIA SAIKIA MOSTAQUE ALI LEENA PATAR EWNO 07-08-2001 916000865458 Indian OPEN SEAT

460700345 654056
SUBHENDU 
MANDAL

SANTOSH 
KUMAR MANDAL SOVASINGHA MANDAL SCNO 08-04-2002 919836378330 Indian OPEN SEAT

460818104 654086
SIMRAN 
SHRIVASTWA

ANSHU KUMAR 
SHRIVASTWA DIPALI SHRIVASTWA GNNO 19-09-1998 918910320120 Indian OPEN SEAT

440803054 654112 ANIKET GUPTA SATEESH GUPTA ANEETA GUPTA BCNO 13-08-1999 918052900780 Indian OPEN SEAT

410604874 654248

YUDHEES 
RAAM KUMAR 
K B BALAMURUGAN K MURUGALAKSHMI M BCNO 04-07-2002 919487418949 Indian OPEN SEAT

150241394 654263
SOUNDARYA 
KUMARI

LATE SURENDRA 
PASWAN BINA KUMARI SCNO 28-02-2000 918051399054 Indian OPEN SEAT

281103008 654351 DONA V P VINOD KUMAR G PUSHPITHA RAJANI D S BCNO 20-06-2001 919495391740 Indian OPEN SEAT

140102578 654353
SATYAJIT 
MECH PRAKASH MECH NIVA MECH STNO 28-12-2000 917002533367 Indian OPEN SEAT

380301621 654379 ISHA KUMAR RAJNISH MONIKA SCNO 03-05-2001 919779865417 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270705070 654385
PRAJWAL 
KUDAPALI RAMESH KAMALAKSHI BCNO 23-04-2001 919611455801 Indian OPEN SEAT

440805526 654407

SYED 
KAMRAN 
HUSSAIN

MUBASSHIR 
HUSSAIN RAHILA HUSSAIN GNNO 02-01-2000 918178714138 Indian OPEN SEAT

270900469 654429
SHREYAS 
PRAKASH SHET

PRAKASH 
NAGESH SHET NIRMALA BCNO 11-05-2001 919741209769 Indian OPEN SEAT

311512512 654448
BANSODE 
PRANJALI RAM RAM SUREKHA SCNO 05-06-2000 919049800235 Indian OPEN SEAT

280601880 654452 AMRUTHA S SAJEEV D SUMAM K GNNO 30-07-2001 919895564418 Indian OPEN SEAT

270234414 654459 PRITHVI K S
SENTHIL KUMAR 
G K

CHITRA SENTHIL 
KUMAR SCNO 11-03-2001 919632219465 Indian OPEN SEAT

460809817 654583
PAMELA 
SINHA DEBASISH SINHA MADHABI LATA SINHA GNNO 02-11-1996 918945904252 Indian OPEN SEAT

311020638 654612 LUISHA VIJAY PRAGATI SCNO 10-10-2001 919273431261 Indian OPEN SEAT

120605932 654668
PUJARI NAIK 
ARAVIND

PUJARI 
RAVINDRA NAIK

PUJARI MEENA 
KUMARI STNO 09-03-1999 916301857139 Indian OPEN SEAT

460817102 654810
NILOFAR 
AREFIN

SK SAMSUL 
AREFIN MOUMITA BISWAS BCNO 18-03-2001 919874030415 Indian OPEN SEAT

270226398 654860
KAMESHWARA
N M MURUGESAN R LAKSHMI M BCNO 24-05-2001 918073437881 Indian OPEN SEAT

460801464 654861
BHARGOBI 
MITRA KOUSIK MITRA GITA MITRA GNNO 04-10-2000 916296227913 Indian OPEN SEAT

200104458 654912
MANSI 
TANWAR SATYA PAL SINGH SANGEETA BCNO 28-02-2001 919810691462 Indian OPEN SEAT

390301167 654959 ANKIT INDRAJ SANTOSH RANI SCNO 29-08-1999 918890831284 Indian OPEN SEAT
410208768 654986 SANTHIYA A ARUMUGAM BABY SUGUNA BCNO 08-05-2000 917339255266 Indian OPEN SEAT

200149405 655020
JAINUB 
KHATOON ABDUL JABBAR SHAHNAZ BANO EWNO 27-04-2001 918377087676 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311203506 655031
SAMEER 
KOKULWAR SANTOSH SHITAL BCNO 07-11-2001 919665252968 Indian OPEN SEAT

300304218 655033
PURVESH 
CHANDELKAR

ANIL KUMAR 
CHANDELKAR EMLA CHANDELKAR SCNO 11-09-1999 918251934920 Indian OPEN SEAT

460812570 655050
SOUNAK 
SARKAR

BIMALENDU 
SARKAR UMA SARKAR SCNO 11-04-2001 919163328344 Indian OPEN SEAT

270228586 655054
S SANATHAN 
KARTHIK SURESH R LAKSHMI S SCNO 21-12-2001 919845329190 Indian OPEN SEAT

270201969 655066
SHAFIYA 
REHMAN ABDUL RAHMAN MUBEEN TAJ GNNO 11-07-2000 918618651342 Indian OPEN SEAT

200147425 655083
SHREYA 
PATHAK JITENDRA PATHAK SAROJ PATHAK GNNO 16-02-2001 919930640678 Indian OPEN SEAT

270224896 655086 KEERTHI S
SREE RAMA 
REDDY C MAMATHA A B BCNO 01-10-2001 919480288132 Indian OPEN SEAT

270600583 655239
PRIYA C 
MUTTAGI

CHANDRASHEKHA
R LALITHA BCNO 17-06-2000 919986810876 Indian OPEN SEAT

311509133 655309
SHINDE 
YASHRAJ BAPU BAPU JAYA GNNO 27-11-2000 918007761444 Indian OPEN SEAT

260103243 655320
SARJAM 
SOREN

ANANDALAL 
SOREN ARCHANA HEMBRAM STNO 03-10-2001 919002598781 Indian OPEN SEAT

200133152 655363
ADBHUT 
JANGID

CHINRANJI LAL 
SHARMA MEENA JANGID BCPH 17-09-2001 919818228827 Indian OPEN SEAT

440302903 655369
AKANKSHA 
SAXENA SANJAI SAXENA RAGINI SAXENA GNNO 20-07-1998 917983341933 Indian OPEN SEAT

280709924 655478
ROHITH 
SURENDRAN SURENDRAN E K SHEENA SURENDRAN SCNO 02-05-2000 919400706070 Indian OPEN SEAT

120301833 655570
PUNNAM 
HEMA LATHA

PUNNAM 
SREENIVASULU PUNNAM LAVANYA GNNO 20-04-2002 919705155586 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420111309 655693
DONTHIREDDY 
 BHAVANA KOTI REDDY D SHAKUNTHALA D GNNO 24-10-2001 919972692915 Indian OPEN SEAT

410606744 655702
SHYAM 
SUNDAR S SATHIYA BAMA SATHIYABAMA R SCNO 16-05-2001 919489232318 Indian OPEN SEAT

220601112 655704 DIVYA SHREE JITENDRA PRASAD VIMLA PRASAD STNO 27-05-1995 919470018991 Indian OPEN SEAT

440809663 655705
KSHITIJ 
VERMA JAWAHAR LAL MANJU VERMA SCNO 05-08-1996 919044427206 Indian OPEN SEAT

150202718 655748
HARSHIT 
SINGH

SANJAY KUMAR 
SINGH SNEH LATA SINGH GNNO 27-03-2002 918294508220 Indian OPEN SEAT

460901414 655749
SUBHAVYA 
SUBBA SUDESH SUBBA BHAGYAWATI SUBBA STNO 24-01-2001 919564400801 Indian OPEN SEAT

370102318 655793 JYOTSNI S
SEDOU MANNAN 
R UMA S BCNO 06-04-2002 919345455310 Indian OPEN SEAT

420120035 655805
ARMAL 
VISHNAVI ARMAL VITHAL ARMAL SARITHA EWNO 03-07-2001 919948569455 Indian OPEN SEAT

120204749 655816
LAKKA 
JAHNAVI LAKKA SUDHAKAR

LAKKA NAGA 
LAKSHMAMMA SCNO 07-01-2000 918247544387 Indian OPEN SEAT

311501452 655822

GAJBHIYE 
DIKSHA 
DAHESHWAR DAHESHWAR SUSHILA SCNO 05-09-2001 919224124785 Indian OPEN SEAT

380100961 655851 PRERNA HARDEEP SINGH NEELAM GNNO 08-04-2001 917986416863 Indian OPEN SEAT
410900303 655853 SNEKA B BHASKARAN R THULASI B BCNO 01-08-2000 919842628722 Indian OPEN SEAT

170304005 655857 RICHA SETHIA D L SETHIA REKHA SETHIA BCNO 06-11-1999 917223944877 Indian OPEN SEAT

450106337 655861 SHUBHI SINGH
RAJENDRA 
PRASAD ARCHANA SINGH BCNO 05-06-2000 919412951292 Indian OPEN SEAT

390100168 655906
PRADEEP 
BHOJWANI

DEVI DAS 
BHOJWANI VIDHYA BHOJWANI GNNO 14-02-2000 917014294843 Indian OPEN SEAT

390602634 655911
SHEKHAR 
ARYA

BAGDU LAL 
REGAR KAMALA DEVI REGAR SCNO 24-06-2001 919784374830 Indian OPEN SEAT
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440711823 655921
ANUPAM 
GOND RAM SURANJAN PUSHPA DEVI STNO 05-07-1994 918090171707 Indian OPEN SEAT

390332181 655938
SIDDHARTHA 
SONKAR RAMJI SONKAR FULA DEVI SCNO 08-08-1997 917232847214 Indian OPEN SEAT

410123437 655939 G S KIRTHANA

K 
SARAVANAKUMA
R T GEETHA GNNO 11-08-2000 919840044133 Indian OPEN SEAT

200142927 655942 SANJU MEENA SHRI RAM MEENA MAMTA DEVI STNO 13-10-2000 919971500220 Indian OPEN SEAT

260301934 655994
NEHA 
HEMBRAM

BIR SINGH 
HEMBRAM

SONA MUNI 
HEMBRAM STNO 01-08-1997 918797371780 Indian OPEN SEAT

420126731 656009
JAMMI 
TRUSHITHA JAMMIRAVI JAMMI MANJUSHA SCNO 30-12-2002 919949634274 Indian OPEN SEAT

410120041 656015 VIGNESH H HARIKRISHNAN M LAVANYA H BCNO 10-09-2001 919791977828 Indian OPEN SEAT

200155151 656016 MANAV TYAGI NEERAJ TYAGI SHASHI TYAGI GNNO 10-10-1999 917066478511 Indian OPEN SEAT

150237230 656038
SUKRITI 
YADAV MURLI MANOHAR POONAM KUMARI BCNO 01-07-2001 918935959364 Indian OPEN SEAT

311016244 656087

KAMBLE 
PRANOTI 
ANAND ANAND SUREKHA SCNO 04-03-2000 919326645005 Indian OPEN SEAT

280812307 656125 AYSWARYA RV SIVALINGAM RV CHITHRA K SCNO 08-11-1997 916282955991 Indian OPEN SEAT

190100332 656129
RATHOD 
NIDHI KIRAN KIRAN JYOTSNABEN SCNO 21-04-2000 919376335290 Indian OPEN SEAT

410104124 656174 LOHIT ARUN S P SARAVANAN PREMALATHA A SCNO 08-12-2000 919790913722 Indian OPEN SEAT

430100180 656183
MONIDIPA 
DEBNATH

MILAN CHANDRA 
DEBNATH MIRA NATH BCNO 30-06-2001 919862730028 Indian OPEN SEAT
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260306310 656211
SAKSHI 
KUMARI

PRABHASH 
KUMAR ANITA DEVI BCPH 10-09-2000 916206195336 Indian OPEN SEAT

411204458 656240 KOUSHIKA S
SATHIYAMOORTH
I A PADMA N SCNO 06-03-2000 919443423024 Indian OPEN SEAT

420115479 656263
RAMAVATHU 
SAI PRASAD

RAMAVATHU 
BHOJA NAIK RAMAVATHU RAMA STNO 06-04-1999 918247218954 Indian OPEN SEAT

420133143 656274
SHAIK 
NIDAMAHEEN

H M MUJEEBUR 
RAHAMAN S NOORJAHAN BCNO 22-06-2002 919949641176 Indian OPEN SEAT

411003281 656324 TAMILMATHI R RAJAKUMAR A MANGAIYARKKARASI R BCNO 19-10-2001 919842886099 Indian OPEN SEAT

410902962 656415 SIVASAKTHI M V MURUGESAN M KAVITHA BCNO 10-07-1995 919952425775 Indian OPEN SEAT

120511884 656427

SINGAMSETTY 
HARUN 
KUMAR

SINGAMSETTY 
BABU

SINGAMSETTY 
SULOCHANA BCNO 23-09-2001 919441117200 Indian OPEN SEAT

410701616 656475
ANIKA SINGH 
R J

RAJA 
BHAKTHASINGH S JAYANTHI RANI M BCNO 20-09-2001 919443360180 Indian OPEN SEAT

311511337 656504
LUVAI 
KARIMJEE MOEZ KARIMJEE TASNEEM KARIMJEE GNNO 02-09-2001 918007184524 NRI OPEN SEAT

411304594 656543 SRIJA M MANOHAR C KALYANI M BCNO 04-08-2001 919840092779 Indian OPEN SEAT

380302340 656548
JATINDER 
SINGH SURINDER SINGH DALJIT KAUR EWNO 02-10-1998 919855880042 Indian OPEN SEAT

120510288 656617

SAROJ 
SUPRITHA 
AYINABATHINI

GHANASYAM 
AYINABATHINI

AMRUTHA LATHA 
AYINABATHINI GNNO 27-10-2001 919347662131 Indian OPEN SEAT

420204019 656647
PABBATHI 
ASHVITHA

PABBATHI 
RAVINDER REDDY PABBATHI ANJALI GNNO 06-12-2001 919490004368 Indian OPEN SEAT

Page 6691 of 7016



LIST FOR EIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR STRAY VACANCY UG 2019 (OPEN SEAT)
Rollno Rank Name FatherName MotherName CandCat Dob mobileNo Nationality AppliedCounselling

180101139 656650

YASH 
DHARMENDRA 
 GARDHARIYA

DHARMENDRA M 
GARDHARIYA TANUJA EWNO 13-07-2000 916354170153 Indian OPEN SEAT

120501200 656682

RANGISETTY 
BHASKAR 
RAM MOHAN 
RAO

RANGISETTY 
BALA MURALI 
KRISHNA RANGISETTY JYOTHI GNNO 29-05-2002 919440883746 Indian OPEN SEAT

311804655 656726

GAIKAR 
CHINMAY 
ARUN ARUN ANKITA STNO 11-08-2001 919960795803 Indian OPEN SEAT

420137414 656740 MALEKA AZIZ
MOHD MAZHER 
AHMED NASREEN BEGUM BCNO 16-07-2002 919989764768 Indian OPEN SEAT

280603265 656764
ASWATHY 
KRISHNA S SASIDHARAN M SUJATHA D BCNO 21-04-1994 919745700270 NRI OPEN SEAT

311307719 656826
TEJAL SANJAY 
SHIMPI SANJAY SHUBHANGI BCNO 16-03-2001 917875038167 Indian OPEN SEAT

281104135 656842
NANDANA 
SURESH S SURESH KUMAR S SHEEBA A P SCNO 16-04-2001 919495186238 Indian OPEN SEAT

311007292 656861 JAZAA ANSARI
IRFAN AHMED 
ANSARI PARVEEN ANSARI GNNO 07-01-2001 919892581610 Indian OPEN SEAT

410107364 656877 AKSHAYAA M MURUGESAN V C BAMINI K BCNO 13-05-2002 918428478906 Indian OPEN SEAT

311004432 656911

ABIGAIL 
SERENA 
MENEZES

ALWIN VINCENT 
MENEZES SUCURRINA MENEZES GNNO 03-02-2001 917045389930 Indian OPEN SEAT

280804119 656921 LUBINA M K SAINUDHEEN M K SAREENA M K BCNO 31-05-1998 919544634128 Indian OPEN SEAT

440401791 656952

AAKANKSHA 
JITENDRA 
KUMAR JITENDRA KUMAR SUNITA SCNO 04-11-1998 918826424101 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270222951 656970
UPPU 
AISHWARYA U RAMA KRISHNA U KEDARESHWARI GNNO 05-01-2001 918095649624 Indian OPEN SEAT

150230673 656993
DRAKSHAN 
IMAM FIROZ IMAM BABY SHABANA GNNO 08-04-2001 918588021470 NRI OPEN SEAT

310906094 657004

GAVIT 
JANHAVI 
SATYANAND SATYANAND MANGALA STNO 04-03-2000 918888053767 Indian OPEN SEAT

311808464 657030

GHOLAP 
SIDDHI 
SUBHASH SUBHASH SANDHYA BCNO 01-04-2001 917039543694 Indian OPEN SEAT

170102262 657063 AKASH TIGGA ALEKSIYUS TIGGA SIBIRIA TIGGA STNO 15-02-1998 919406168013 Indian OPEN SEAT

420117585 657070
SAMBANGI 
ROOPA SRI SAI

SAMBANGI 
VENKATA 
RAMANA SAMBANGI ARUNA BCNO 20-09-2001 917382990399 Indian OPEN SEAT

360701313 657087
MEGHAMALA 
MAHANANDA

GOSWAMI 
MAHANANDA

GYANADA 
MAHANANDA SCNO 02-12-1996 919937547074 Indian OPEN SEAT

411101129 657106
NAVITHA SREE 
V VISWANATHAN E MALATHY V SCNO 13-12-2001 919444132249 Indian OPEN SEAT

410700702 657161
RAJAMANI K R 
S

SIVA 
VIGNESHWARA 
SENTHIL KUMAR 
R PARASAKTHI P M BCNO 05-08-2002 919487563716 Indian OPEN SEAT

460817938 657180 ANKIT SARKAR
ARABINDA 
SARKAR SOMA SARKAR SCNO 31-12-1998 919434052810 Indian OPEN SEAT

440706705 657184
DIVYANSH 
SRIVASTAVA

SURESH 
CHANDRA 
SRIVASTAVA PRITI SRIVASTAVA GNNO 17-01-2000 916386457244 Indian OPEN SEAT
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360406976 657298
JYOTI RANJAN 
BHANJA

BALABHADRA 
BHANJA CHINMAYEE NAYAK GNPH 02-04-2001 918117072540 Indian OPEN SEAT

280611687 657343
ABHIRAMI K 
RAJ KANAKARAJAN PREETHA SCNO 20-11-1999 919495731670 Indian OPEN SEAT

410801514 657347 KABANI M MANI P K BALAMANI A SCNO 05-11-2000 919843606600 Indian OPEN SEAT

380302564 657386
KOMAL 
DOGRA SATISH DOGRA SANJANA DOGRA GNNO 04-03-2001 919876351285 Indian OPEN SEAT

311007173 657394

AHIRE 
MITHILA 
BHUJANG BHUJANG UJWALA SCNO 07-03-2001 919869454873 Indian OPEN SEAT

170203675 657413
TANNYA 
BANJARE SUSHIL BANJARE SASHI BANJARE SCNO 08-08-2000 916266399190 Indian OPEN SEAT

120510345 657428

KUNAPAREDD
Y SUCHITHA 
DEVI

KUNAPAREDDY 
TARAKA 
VENKATA 
SATYANARAYANA

KUNAPAREDDY 
ANANTHA LAKSHMI GNNO 24-11-2001 919032909116 Indian OPEN SEAT

150100651 657448
SIDDHARTH 
KUMAR

RAMASHISH 
PRASAD DEOLAGAN DEVI BCNO 21-03-2001 918544252851 Indian OPEN SEAT

460825900 657475
SUDIPTA 
BISWAS SWAPAN BISWAS ANIMA BISWAS SCNO 05-09-1999 916290131257 Indian OPEN SEAT

430100785 657482
SUJATA 
DEBBARMA

JYOTIRMOY 
DEBBARMA SOVA DEBBARMA STNO 12-11-2001 919161417226 Indian OPEN SEAT

281115689 657562
AADITHYA 
MAI R R RAJESH REGITHA EWNO 22-02-2001 919447583478 Indian OPEN SEAT

410209448 657573

SARAN 
VISHWANATH 
B BABOORAJ R P MOHANA BABOORAJ BCNO 25-05-2001 919787212723 Indian OPEN SEAT

311503498 657598
PRADNYA 
DANDAWATE SURESH KAVITA GNNO 21-11-2000 919011087455 Indian OPEN SEAT
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360400132 657614 AKRUTI DAS
SOUMENDRA 
PRASAD DAS SUSMITA DAS GNNO 29-05-2001 919438306323 Indian OPEN SEAT

410609366 657638
SREE RAJA 
KRISHNA S SELVARAJ B RAJESWARI N BCNO 02-07-2002 919944791108 Indian OPEN SEAT

380401312 657653 KHUSHI RAKESH KUMAR SARBJIT KAUR BCNO 31-08-2001 917589170670 Indian OPEN SEAT
450104173 657660 IZNA SABIR MOHD SABIR YASMEEN ARA BCNO 22-07-2001 919927966955 Indian OPEN SEAT

411404381 657673
V PRAVEEN 
KUMAR M VENKATESH M RAJINI KUMARI GNNO 07-04-2001 919494070089 Indian OPEN SEAT

200108231 657675
TUSHAR 
SHARMA DINESH SHARMA EKTA SHARMA GNNO 03-09-2000 917292092275 Indian OPEN SEAT

130102006 657696
YAYANG 
SANGYU BALANG SANGYU RINA SANGYU STNO 15-01-2001 918794799172 Indian OPEN SEAT

300306064 657733
SHIVANI 
ENGLE

SANJAY KUMAR 
ENGLE SANGEETA ENGLE GNNO 01-02-1998 919926613776 Indian OPEN SEAT

280602097 657758 PARVATHY S GANAMURALI S SHEEJA KUMARI S R SCNO 30-10-1999 919497895040 Indian OPEN SEAT

441112005 657765
SANDEEP 
KUMAR RAMASHANKER SHAKUNTALA STNO 25-10-1997 919044470136 Indian OPEN SEAT

311012838 657883

RIDDHI 
DNYANESHWA
R PATHAK

DNYANESHWAR 
PATHAK ASHA PATHAK GNNO 24-08-2001 918879174579 Indian OPEN SEAT

120201178 657891

SHAIK 
HALIMA 
MISRATH

SHAIK MAQBOOL 
BASHA

SHAIK PARVEEN 
UNNISA BCNO 03-03-2002 918885787554 Indian OPEN SEAT

440506950 657933
UJJWAL 
KUMAR SINGH

BHUPENDRA 
KUMAR SINGH GITA SINGH BCNO 25-03-1996 918076935180 Indian OPEN SEAT

220104670 657942
SHARMA 
ESHA MUKESH

MUKESH 
BHAGIRATH 
SHARMA

SAVITA MUKESH 
SHARMA EWNO 20-08-2000 919426519970 Indian OPEN SEAT

280303471 657947
NAGMA 
SHAIKH

JAMEEL 
AHAMMED SAILABANU BCNO 26-06-1998 917034732050 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420122623 658012

DANTHALA 
MADAN 
KUMAR RAVI SUJATHA SCNO 21-08-2002 919912667568 Indian OPEN SEAT

200149171 658040
SARANNA 
HANSDA R K HANSDA SUMITA HANSDA STNO 20-09-2002 919871613769 Indian OPEN SEAT

220900067 658045
SHAUN S 
PATEL SURYKANT PATEL NAYANABEN PATEL SCNO 24-03-2001 917201994645 Indian OPEN SEAT

300100709 658056
AMAN 
PATIDAR NARESH PATIDAR VINITA PATIDAR BCNO 25-03-2001 917999282328 Indian OPEN SEAT

311005839 658078
CHAVAN DIPTI 
SHANKAR

SHANKAR 
MANOHAR 
CHAVAN

NIRMALA SHANKAR 
CHAVAN SCNO 11-07-2001 919967633451 Indian OPEN SEAT

390308295 658081
ANSHUL 
KUMAR SURESH KUMAR RENU GNNO 11-06-2001 919416974122 Indian OPEN SEAT

280606774 658086
ARYA 
SANTHOSH SANTHOSH BEENA SCNO 31-03-2000 919633728976 Indian OPEN SEAT

180100115 658109
PATEL FENIL 
BHARATBHAI

BHARATBHAI 
PATEL CHETNA PATEL STNO 02-02-2000 919714246659 Indian OPEN SEAT

270405358 658145

GANESH 
SURESH 
BALEHOSUR SURESH KAVITA SCNO 19-08-2001 919902488347 Indian OPEN SEAT

311505251 658236

MANASI 
MANOJ 
PAWAR MANOJ SUREKHA GNNO 02-01-2001 918624935321 Indian OPEN SEAT

380102457 658251 AARUSHI PAWAN KUMAR SUDESH KUMARI SCNO 22-01-2001 919463970991 Indian OPEN SEAT
281116686 658273 SALIKA S B BINUKUMAR SALINI SCNO 28-03-2001 918606638630 Indian OPEN SEAT

360400400 658285
SRUSTI 
TATWA BOITY

HILLOL KUMAR 
BOITY PRAMILA DAS BCNO 21-02-2001 919439362304 Indian OPEN SEAT
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460808755 658295

SIRSHA 
GHOSH 
DASTIDAR

BANKIM 
CHANDRA 
GHOSH DASTIDAR

MUNMUN GHOSH 
DASTIDAR GNNO 29-05-2001 919734902502 Indian OPEN SEAT

220802797 658337
SAGAR A 
PATEL ANIL J PATEL PRATIMA A PATEL BCNO 18-02-1999 919016607197 Indian OPEN SEAT

460826525 658349 ELINA DAS
TAPAN KUMAR 
DAS SAMITA DAS SCNO 07-02-2001 918945808331 Indian OPEN SEAT

220103075 658361
PRIYANKA 
MAHERIA

MAHERIA 
MANUBHAI LEENA MAHERIA SCNO 26-10-2000 917359415210 Indian OPEN SEAT

460822845 658365
JUBARAJ 
MANDAL

SUBHAS KUMAR 
MANDAL APARNA MANDAL SCNO 29-07-1999 919609402793 Indian OPEN SEAT

440202867 658392
GYANENDRA 
DUBEY

RAJESH KUMAR 
DUBEY SHANTI DUBEY GNNO 15-07-1994 919795472977 Indian OPEN SEAT

390600543 658419 RAHUL MEHRA
SAMPAT RAJ 
MEHRA TULSI MEHRA SCNO 13-12-1998 919587464149 Indian OPEN SEAT

270214704 658436 V KEERTHANA P VENKATESH S V LALITHA BCNO 01-04-2001 917406681111 Indian OPEN SEAT
281203900 658451 RIJIL DEV P AJITH KUMAR RAJITHA SCNO 09-10-1999 918086812037 Indian OPEN SEAT

460902565 658503
APURWA 
SHUKLA

LOK NATH 
SHUKLA SEEMA SHUKLA GNNO 21-08-1998 918406097502 Indian OPEN SEAT

200147867 658542
DEVANSH 
SHARMA MANMOHAN SANGEETA GNNO 05-12-2000 919211345046 Indian OPEN SEAT

411207303 658559 HARSITH U UDAYAKUMAR M MANJULA N EWNO 24-03-2002 919865021999 Indian OPEN SEAT
200109665 658649 RAHUL RAJBIR SINGH KANTA DEVI SCNO 13-09-2001 918053465653 Indian OPEN SEAT

270105961 658655
GEETA S 
HIREMATH SHIDLINGAYYA SUREKHA BCNO 09-08-2001 919945882049 Indian OPEN SEAT

420109349 658665
GOSULA BALA 
KRISHNA

GOSULA 
NAGAIAH GOSULA LAXMI BCNO 05-04-2000 919347651004 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390305228 658668 YASH SONI SHRI RAM SONI VIJAY LAXMI SONI BCNO 20-05-2001 918875436304 Indian OPEN SEAT
410110430 658683 MAHITA P PUNITHAVEL S VENKATAPRIYA P BCNO 02-08-2000 918056111191 Indian OPEN SEAT

270900623 658738

ROHITH F 
PUTTAPPANAV
AR FAKKIRESH AMBIKA STNO 28-03-2001 919108246973 Indian OPEN SEAT

250104526 658764
ARCHITA 
MISRI ARUN MISRI SUSHMA MISRI GNNO 22-02-2001 919419259900 Indian OPEN SEAT

200111139 658770 LUBNA MERAJ
MD MERAJ 
UDDIN FARIDA KHATOON GNNO 21-07-1998 919818265246 Indian OPEN SEAT

311119852 658792
SAYLI 
THAWARE

SHAILESH 
THAWARE SMITA THAWARE SCNO 04-05-2000 919637410797 Indian OPEN SEAT

311510093 658832
BURGONI 
RISHITA LALIT LALIT SANGITA GNNO 07-07-2000 917350457405 Indian OPEN SEAT

150227500 658900
ABHINANDAN 
KUMAR

SHAMBHU 
PANDIT ANJU DEVI BCNO 15-02-2000 919546433348 Indian OPEN SEAT

200132499 658928 ANJLINA AQIL MOHD AQIL FAUZIA AQIL BCNO 22-08-2001 919811798725 Indian OPEN SEAT
390350267 658958 SARITA SAJJAN KUMAR VIMALA DEVI BCNO 08-06-1999 918955924323 Indian OPEN SEAT

440707738 658961
SHUBHAM 
MATHUR BAL KRISHNA SHUSHMA SCNO 05-09-1997 009532291204 Indian OPEN SEAT

160103448 659000
ABHINAV 
SHARMA

RAJENDER 
SHARMA SUDHA RANI STNO 10-11-2001 919625846037 Indian OPEN SEAT

460805138 659020
MAHASWETA 
DAS RANJAN KUMAR MUNMUN DAS GNNO 01-06-2001 919830191404 Indian OPEN SEAT

200130846 659030 BITTU KUMAR TIKAMUNI SINGH BINDU DEVI BCNO 20-04-1999 919540961620 Indian OPEN SEAT

280815962 659052
DILSHANA 
MOHAN MOHANAN SHONA SCNO 17-03-1999 919447932611 Indian OPEN SEAT

200139762 659105
MOHD EZAZ 
AHMAD MOHD IKRAM ZIAUNNISHA EWNO 28-11-1997 919555431987 Indian OPEN SEAT

281113091 659176 AISWARYA P MESSIHADAS C PRABHA KUMARI O BCNO 10-10-2000 918129249466 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280602680 659180 ANSHAD M
MOHAMMAD 
NIYAS S ADABIYATH S BCNO 23-06-2001 919447070318 Indian OPEN SEAT

311118071 659212 KAJOL KHAPRE
YASHWANT RAO 
KHAPRE RANJANA KHAPRE BCNO 13-11-2000 917987053044 Indian OPEN SEAT

430103502 659331
NIJEN 
MOLSOM

RADHANI BASI 
MOLSOM

GALKU SWARI 
MOLSOM STNO 18-01-2001 917085646275 Indian OPEN SEAT

300402535 659343
SANJOLI 
GAREWAL

RAMAKANT 
GAREWAL MAMTA GAREWAL BCNO 28-04-2001 919479763661 Indian OPEN SEAT

280813027 659360 ANAGHA K R RAVI K V MINI N P BCNO 08-04-2001 919446813211 Indian OPEN SEAT

280300868 659366
ANAGHA 
GOPINADHAN GOPINADHAN K R PUSHPA GNNO 16-10-2001 919074677548 Indian OPEN SEAT

150215372 659457
MONU 
KUMAR SURAJ

CHHOTELAL 
CHAURASIA KIRAN DEVI BCNO 08-10-1999 918875358534 Indian OPEN SEAT

410204458 659541 ASHWIN G GURUSWAMY S VASANTHI G SCNO 18-01-1999 918838139268 Indian OPEN SEAT

140201450 659542 RENIM DAS
KAMAL 
CHANDRA DAS USHA DAS GNNO 15-09-1999 919957031148 Indian OPEN SEAT

270208924 659549
INDER KUMAR 
M

MAHENDRA 
KUMAR R JAYANTHI MAHENDRA SCNO 03-11-1999 919448042297 Indian OPEN SEAT

220906824 659556

DAMOR 
CHINMAY 
NARENDRABH
AI NARENDRABHAI GEETABEN STNO 08-11-2000 919638526669 Indian OPEN SEAT

311511155 659571

SHREEYA 
SANDEEP 
DEVADHAR

SANDEEP 
RAMESH 
DEVADHAR

ANUPAMA SANDEEP 
DEVADHAR GNNO 07-07-2000 919767328062 Indian OPEN SEAT

120503337 659582 VELIVELA AJAY V VIJAYA MOHAN S INDIRA GNNO 07-10-2000
680594434068
05 Indian OPEN SEAT

411400557 659590 SONI KUMARI AMAR BHARTI CHANDAN KUMARI BCNO 05-03-2002 918072914404 Indian OPEN SEAT
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281111899 659603

ANANDA 
PADMANABHA
N S SUNILKUMAR S KAVITHA O S BCNO 22-11-1997 919447093380 Indian OPEN SEAT

340100509 659608 LALRUATKIMI DR T LALZOLIANA LALSAWMZUALI STNO 21-10-1999 918787718752 Indian OPEN SEAT

440200464 659611
GAURAV 
MISHRA

RAJENDRA 
PRASAD MISHRA KIRAN MISHRA GNNO 15-09-1999 917292095012 Indian OPEN SEAT

410400353 659618
KIRUBAKARAN 
 V VASU THENMOZHI BCNO 07-05-2000 919444286778 Indian OPEN SEAT

300305742 659620
SABRANIYASH 
CHOUHAN

BHARAT SINGH 
CHOUHAN YASHODA CHOUHAN STNO 26-06-1998 919407388771 Indian OPEN SEAT

311502006 659642

SONAWANE 
YASH 
RATNAKAR

SONAWANE 
RATNAKAR 
PRABHAKAR

SONAWANE 
SUKESHINI RATNAKAR SCNO 15-04-2000 919527261872 Indian OPEN SEAT

390503606 659704
SIDDHARTH 
GUPTA

AJAY KUMAR 
GUPTA MEENAKSHI GUPTA GNPH 28-12-2001 919411062283 Indian OPEN SEAT

390505054 659720
JIGISHA 
DHAKARIYA

NANDRAM 
DHAKARIYA PRAMILA DHAKARIYA SCNO 25-03-2000 918696329818 Indian OPEN SEAT

460803238 659726
MONALISA 
KHATUN

ARABUL ISLAM 
MONDAL MOCHEDA BIBI BCNO 21-10-1999 919593213169 Indian OPEN SEAT

170202693 659737 NIKITA NATH NAVANEET NATH SMRITI KIRAN NATH GNNO 29-07-1998 919131094702 Indian OPEN SEAT

350200154 659758
MERCY 
TOMBING K TOMBING JAMKHANMOI STNO 01-03-1998 919436601391 Indian OPEN SEAT

460904321 659840
SWAGATA 
LAXMI KISKU

SUNIL BARAN 
KISKU

KALPANA MURMU 
KISKU STNO 26-11-1998 919434166685 Indian OPEN SEAT

140200344 659844
ALANKRITA 
THAKUR

MADHURJYA KR 
THAKUR BARNALI THAKUR GNNO 02-01-1999 919435030460 Indian OPEN SEAT

411206778 659853 S GOWTHAM

PR 
SHANMUGASUND
ARAM AL ALARMELMANGAI SCNO 26-05-2001 919487986845 Indian OPEN SEAT
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410115995 659856 HARINI M R M SAMY JAYANTHI RAJAMANI N SCNO 20-04-2002 919884716292 Indian OPEN SEAT

460405206 659869
MOUSAM 
SAHA

ASHIS KUMAR 
SAHA SANCHITA SAHA SCNO 04-10-2001 919749699766 Indian OPEN SEAT

200149992 659886
SHALINI 
ANAND ANAND KUMAR ANJANA GNNO 01-12-2000 918802881185 Indian OPEN SEAT

120205742 659889
U K SHIVA 
TANUZZ U K SRINIVASULU U SAVITHA BCNO 04-06-2001 919440208628 Indian OPEN SEAT

150242007 659899

ADARSH 
KUMAR 
PANDEY

SANJAY KUMAR 
PANDEY ANITA PANDEY GNNO 03-06-2000 917366984568 Indian OPEN SEAT

411206896 659902
LEO JENISON 
S A SOOSAINATHAN S ANANTHI N P BCNO 17-06-2001 919442139004 Indian OPEN SEAT

440106817 659909 MANVI SATYAVIR SINGH SUMAN DEVI GNNO 29-11-1999 919837609958 Indian OPEN SEAT

311405238 659916
MOKAL NEHA 
DAYANAND

MOKAL 
DAYANAND 
SITARAM SUNITA BCNO 29-04-2001 918452019677 Indian OPEN SEAT

270880350 659941
K R 
SOUHARDA RAJU P PRATHIBHA K B BCNO 10-10-2000 919342111824 Indian OPEN SEAT

430103409 659950 MOURIPA DEB BHULAN DEB MANJU ROY GNNO 23-08-2000 919612014988 Indian OPEN SEAT

270239418 659975
AKHIL CYRIAC 
ANGELO JOSEPH ANGELO SHINEY ANGELO BCNO 06-08-2001 919620114628 Indian OPEN SEAT

160103081 660012 PRIYANKA
BAL KRISHAN 
SODHI PREM LATA SCNO 31-01-2001 917340816297 Indian OPEN SEAT

260200201 660052
SONAL ADITI 
AIND JOSEPH AIND DOMINICA TOPNO STNO 12-12-2000

145688735514
56 Indian OPEN SEAT

270230736 660055 PRIYANKA R
RAMAKRISHNA 
RAJU B M GEETHA V BCNO 24-01-2002 919449653543 Indian OPEN SEAT
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200112082 660078
RAHUL 
BHARDWAJ

DINESH KUMAR 
BHARDWAJ PRIYA BHARDWAJ GNNO 13-02-2001 919911316031 Indian OPEN SEAT

120501458 660128

CHINUKUNI 
SUWARNA 
HARINI

CHINUKUNI 
SRINIVASARAO

RAGA NAGA 
MALLESWARI STNO 23-07-2001 919912065339 Indian OPEN SEAT

280702992 660132
ARUN P 
SUNNY

SUNNY P 
ULAHANNAN LISSY P SUNNY GNNO 08-11-2000 918547407631 NRI OPEN SEAT

310202743 660154 JUHI PATKE SUNIL PATKE PRIYA PATKE SCNO 24-05-2000 919423431070 Indian OPEN SEAT

280604362 660168

KARTHI 
KRISHNA 
NADH K VISWANADHAN AMBILI M K SCNO 09-09-2000 919961327287 Indian OPEN SEAT

411402327 660183
KAVI 
BHARATHI C

CHANDRA BABU 
M LAKSHMI C BCNO 27-05-2002 919842311770 Indian OPEN SEAT

280406341 660186 ANIKETHA

ARUN 
MATHAMAL 
KAYIATH SREEJA ARUN BCNO 28-06-2001 918281283151 Indian OPEN SEAT

410107574 660191
AVINASH 
KUMAR G GOVINDAN PRIYA GNNO 20-09-2000 919840819365 Indian OPEN SEAT

300202280 660196
ANUSHREE 
KAMTHAN ANUP KAMTHAN SHALINI KAMTHAN GNNO 29-07-1999 919893075871 Indian OPEN SEAT

310300101 660204

CHARATE 
SHREYAS 
MOHANRAO MOHANRAO CHHAYA BCNO 29-12-2001 919850667820 Indian OPEN SEAT

410102345 660207
PRASANNA 
KUMAR S

SENTHIL KUMAR 
K ESWARI S SCNO 18-11-2001 918668084354 Indian OPEN SEAT

270214731 660220

ABHINANDAN 
CHANDRANAT
HA 
VANDAKUDARI

CHANDRANATHA 
C VANDAKUDARI

SUNITA C 
VANDAKUDARI GNNO 22-05-2001 919481705674 Indian OPEN SEAT
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150219937 660232
NAZLY 
SIDDIQUI

SHABBIR AHMAD 
SIDDIQUI NAZNEEN SIDDIQUI EWNO 31-05-1998 918294870797 Indian OPEN SEAT

311009206 660265
MARYAM 
KHAN

MOHAMMED 
ASLAM KHAN HEENA KHAN GNNO 29-08-2001 917738619110 Indian OPEN SEAT

390603517 660268
GARIMA 
RANAWAT

ASHOK SINGH 
RANAWAT

USHA KUNWAR 
RANAWAT GNNO 24-06-1999 918619680214 Indian OPEN SEAT

420120284 660298

AVANIGADDA 
CHENGALVA 
TEJA SREE

AVANIGADDA 
SOMASEKHAR AVANIGADDA ROHINI BCNO 24-11-2000 916300909369 Indian OPEN SEAT

150208340 660355
RAJ KAMAL 
LAV VYAS

RAMNATH 
PASWAN NILIMA PASWAN SCNO 13-03-1996 917856043133 Indian OPEN SEAT

280700951 660367 VISHMA K
P 
KRISHNAMURTHY K MURUGALAKSHMI BCNO 25-10-1999 918848342606 Indian OPEN SEAT

460906210 660384 ARPITA DAS
ASHIM KUMAR 
DAS SHIKHA DAS SCNO 20-05-1999 919064364867 Indian OPEN SEAT

221000109 660432 YESHA PATEL
RAKESH 
CHANDRA PATEL

NISHA GOPALBHAI 
PATEL STNO 10-11-1999 917046165775 Indian OPEN SEAT

300309735 660444
KUNAL 
BORDIA MANOJ BORDIA CHETNA BORDIA GNNO 21-09-1999 917415466348 Indian OPEN SEAT

300304125 660460
SRUSHTI 
THACKRAY

GIRDHAR 
THACKRAY SUNANDA THACKRAY SCNO 17-06-2000 917587672202 Indian OPEN SEAT

311021442 660471

GEETANJALI 
DATTA 
SABANE DATTA JYOTHI SCNO 15-10-2001 919967966035 Indian OPEN SEAT

410604492 660523 HARI PRANAV JEGANATHAN V BRINDHA S BCNO 27-12-2001 919442060884 Indian OPEN SEAT

430100276 660587
RITIKA 
CHAKMA

SUBHASH 
CHAKMA RATNA DEVI CHAKMA STNO 11-03-2001 918416043356 Indian OPEN SEAT
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200120496 660594

RISHABH 
KUMAR 
THAKUR

SANJEEV NAYAN 
THAKUR SUJATA THAKUR GNNO 30-08-1999 919871777850 Indian OPEN SEAT

270230767 660611 SUDEEP
JAGADISHWARAY
YA ANJANADEVI BCNO 19-10-2000 919448381251 Indian OPEN SEAT

270702767 660629 DHEEKSHA RAVINDRA A ASHA KIRAN BCNO 06-03-2000 919148471991 Indian OPEN SEAT

410114925 660663
AKTAR PARVIS 
S H SUBHANI K JANNATH NISHA GNNO 16-01-2000 918056363557 Indian OPEN SEAT

460826457 660676

SUBHAYAN 
CHATTOPADH
YAY

MURALI MOHAN 
CHATTOPADHYAY

MONORAMA 
CHATTOPADHYAY GNNO 11-10-2001 919434107396 Indian OPEN SEAT

370104038 660694
LAKSHMINARA
YANAN R RAVICHANDIRAN CALAIVANY BCNO 29-05-2002 919600879651 Indian OPEN SEAT

460100382 660702
SAYANTANI 
ROY SUPTENDU ROY DEBJANI ROY GNNO 10-06-1998 919051483962 Indian OPEN SEAT

210102563 660703
RAHUL RAJAN 
KUDTARKAR

RAJAN G 
KUDTARKAR ROOPA BCNO 13-02-2001 919448191680 Indian OPEN SEAT

300106395 660717
SNEHA 
KATIYAR

DEVENDRA 
KATIYAR ALKA KATIYAR BCNO 17-12-1999 919981675123 Indian OPEN SEAT

420129583 660759
AVUNOORI 
MAMATHA

AVUNOORI 
KANTHAIAH

AVUNOORI 
RAJESHWARI SCNO 01-06-1999 919492695935 Indian OPEN SEAT

380302826 660806 RUSHALI
SUBHASH 
CHANDER NEELAM KUMARI SCNO 17-08-1999 919779804122 Indian OPEN SEAT

380501506 660820 AYUSHI SINGH DEVENDRA SINGH MANJU SINGH GNNO 25-02-2002 919988967565 Indian OPEN SEAT
200137251 660854 AYUSH SETHI SUMIT SETHI SONIA SETHI GNNO 06-05-2001 919818355776 NRI OPEN SEAT
410800712 660862 GOPIKA R RANGASAMY K BANUMATHI R BCNO 16-08-2001 919790098209 Indian OPEN SEAT

390510014 661008

AANCHAL 
KUMARI 
GUPTA

SANTOSH 
KUMAR GUPTA RAJSHREE GUPTA GNNO 05-01-2001 919993200565 Indian OPEN SEAT
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441001063 661012
MUSKAN 
KHATUN MARUF MOLLA RANU BEGUM GNNO 29-05-2000 919643830946 Indian OPEN SEAT

411406817 661052 DHANUSH S SARAVANAN E VIJAYALAKSHMI S BCNO 24-05-2002 919655145666 Indian OPEN SEAT

390506606 661060
ARHAMA 
KHAN

MOAZZAM 
MASOOD ROHMA GNNO 01-01-2002 919414609696 Indian OPEN SEAT

150245537 661076
ARUNA 
KUMARI

PRAMOD KUMAR 
PASWAN MANKESHARI DEVI SCNO 25-02-2001 918969607189 Indian OPEN SEAT

310200710 661113

GHARDE 
PRACHI 
SHARAD

SHARAD 
UDDHAVRAO 
GHARDE PREETI SCNO 19-08-2001 919922519152 Indian OPEN SEAT

280106326 661163
BILAL 
MOHAMMED

POOKOYA 
THANGAL NIYAS POOKOYA BCNO 12-04-1999 919526027862 Indian OPEN SEAT

390327862 661183
PRATEEKSHA 
PANKAJ

SUBHASH 
CHANDRA VERMA KIRAN VERMA SCNO 05-12-1999 919828961640 Indian OPEN SEAT

311119100 661187

MESHRAM 
JYOTSANA 
KISHOR KISHOR MANDA SCNO 28-07-1999 919370855747 Indian OPEN SEAT

270301167 661197 SANIHA A ADARSH C SHAILA D T BCNO 22-01-2001 919480167362 Indian OPEN SEAT

200125146 661227 AASTHA SINGH
RAGHUVINDER 
SINGH BABITA SINGH SCNO 06-01-2001 919560142356 Indian OPEN SEAT

120603046 661234 B SNEHITA SIRI
B NARASINGA 
RAO JHANSI SUVVARI BCNO 14-02-2002 919491333021 Indian OPEN SEAT

390501790 661246 ANJALI TIGGA BIGAN TIGGA ANIMA TIGGA STNO 26-07-1999 919752061867 Indian OPEN SEAT

300101002 661265 SACHIN JOSHI
DEV NARAYAN 
JOSHI LALITA JOSHI EWNO 02-01-1998 918109898693 Indian OPEN SEAT

410107703 661287
ANU PRABHA 
R

RAMAKRISHNAN 
M VASUKI R SCNO 30-11-2001 917338946718 Indian OPEN SEAT

160102444 661295 GURJOT SINGH
BHUPINDER 
SINGH HARMEET KAUR BCNO 27-08-2001 919780909885 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280602657 661300
JABEER 
KABEER KABEER K SAJITHA BCPH 29-11-1999 919446910215 Indian OPEN SEAT

280807774 661312 DRUPADH K P SUNIL K P SHEEBA K BCNO 06-02-1999 919400575624 Indian OPEN SEAT

450101072 661328

MOHD 
TAYYAB 
USMANI IQBAL USMANI SHAHANA IQBAL BCNO 11-03-2001 919759069480 Indian OPEN SEAT

311402165 661349

YOGESHWARI 
BHAGWANT 
GUTTE

BHAGWANT 
GUTTE

SHOBHA BHAGWANT 
GUTTE BCNO 05-10-2001 918422066848 Indian OPEN SEAT

410604449 661380 SRUTHI K KUMARESAN S INDIRA GANDHI K BCNO 08-12-2000 919489938334 Indian OPEN SEAT

460810496 661407
ANUSREE 
SADHUKHAN

TAPEN KUMAR 
SADHUKHAN ANJALI SADHUKHAN BCNO 15-12-1997 917980259026 Indian OPEN SEAT

430103919 661417
SANTOSHI 
BANIK TAPAN BANIK SANJITA BANIK GNNO 14-02-2001 919436137157 Indian OPEN SEAT

420135996 661442
SOULLA 
KEERTHANA SOULLA KRISHNA SOULLA SHASHIREKHA BCNO 04-09-2001 916303253296 Indian OPEN SEAT

270218040 661470 SRUSTI H V VIJAYA KUMAR R PARVATHI DEVI G K BCNO 27-07-2001 919448091638 Indian OPEN SEAT

310106436 661492

CHAITRA 
RAGHAVENDR
A KULKARNI

RAGHAVENDRA K 
KULKARNI ARATI R KULKARNI GNNO 16-02-2002 919731068074 Indian OPEN SEAT

270106472 661562
SAMRUDDHI 
NIMBALKAR KIRAN SUJATA BCNO 09-06-2002 919110455446 Indian OPEN SEAT

411100625 661572 SANTHOSH S SUBBURAJ S AMUDHA S BCNO 19-05-2001 918925616459 Indian OPEN SEAT

390403513 661595
BHAVESH 
KACHHWAHA

PRAMENDRA 
SINGH 
KACHHWAHA VINITA KACHHWAHA BCNO 04-07-2001 919414498745 Indian OPEN SEAT

430100384 661608
TUMPA 
SUTRADHAR

SHEPAL 
SUTRADHAR ARCHANA SUTRADHAR BCNO 17-06-1998 919089325803 Indian OPEN SEAT
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410115695 661609 SARAN V
VENKATACHALAP
ATHY T VASANTHA S BCNO 12-04-2002 918825751579 Indian OPEN SEAT

220103805 661620
SHRUTI 
GAUTAM

PRAVEEN 
GAUTAM URMILA GAUTAM GNNO 27-09-2001 916376818395 Indian OPEN SEAT

460817612 661661
DEBANJANA 
ACHARYA

SIDDHARTHA 
KUMAR ACHARYA RATNA ACHARYA GNNO 30-09-1999 919674780025 Indian OPEN SEAT

410208043 661699 SKANDA D C
CHANDRA 
SHEKAR C S M TANUJA GNNO 23-11-2001 919344346699 Indian OPEN SEAT

411402781 661701 YUVASRI V K
KOTHANDAPANI 
D CHENDHAMARAI M SCNO 02-04-2002 919443627728 Indian OPEN SEAT

441102843 661708
HIMANSHU 
DEEP DINESH PRASAD LAXMI SCNO 03-04-1999 918504030510 Indian OPEN SEAT

440816497 661728 ARJITA SINGH
KRISHNA KUMAR 
SINGH ARCHANA SINGH GNNO 04-10-2000 919415034674 Indian OPEN SEAT

410612328 661751 MONICA KANNAN SELVI BCNO 08-12-2001 918220640055 Indian OPEN SEAT
281201301 661752 CHINCHU P N NEELAN P C VALSA T R SCNO 31-07-1996 917594831075 Indian OPEN SEAT
450301218 661773 JAVERIYA ALI ALI ASKARI RABIYA SEEMAB BCNO 03-11-2000 919012822576 Indian OPEN SEAT

200132772 661792
KAVITA 
BANGA RAJEEV BANGA INDU BANGA GNNO 15-02-2001 919810307453 Indian OPEN SEAT

420123921 661890
PRANEETH 
SIRAM

RAJESWAR RAO 
SIRAM UMADEVI SIRAM GNNO 19-08-2002 918331944445 Indian OPEN SEAT

300306331 661933
ANCHAL 
MESHRAM

ANUPAM 
MESHRAM SANGEETA MESHRAM SCNO 30-09-2001 919685510151 Indian OPEN SEAT

270231190 662050 YASHASWINI P PRAKASHA M N VASANTHA M BCNO 09-08-2000 918553401123 Indian OPEN SEAT

420112258 662067 B HARI PRIYA
B KRISHNA 
CHANDRA B BHAGYA LAXMI BCNO 18-06-2001 917013971434 Indian OPEN SEAT

270607600 662115

PRATIMA 
MEGHASHYA
M NAIK

MEGHASHYAM 
NAIK PADMAVATI BCNO 03-09-2001 919449365317 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270225550 662130
BHUVAN M 
RAJU M MUNIRAJU M SUJATHA SCNO 11-05-2001 919448686143 Indian OPEN SEAT

440103565 662172
VANDANA 
SINGH MOHAR SINGH ISHWARI DEVI SCNO 04-02-2002 917599259855 Indian OPEN SEAT

270240994 662181

PREETHI 
PANDITH 
KAMBALE

PANDITH 
KAMBALE SUREKHA SCNO 15-06-2000 919611905101 Indian OPEN SEAT

441111203 662188
AMIT 
PRAKASH

GYAN PRAKASH 
DWIVEDI JYOTSNA DWIVEDI GNNO 05-07-2002 919119995052 Indian OPEN SEAT

230204237 662190
NAVEEN 
KUMAR BALWAN SINGH SHAKUNTLA SCNO 30-05-2000 918570975846 Indian OPEN SEAT

300106102 662194
NAUSHEEN 
KHAN

ABDUL RASHID 
KHAN NASREEN BCNO 14-10-1999 919826318601 Indian OPEN SEAT

260300260 662218 APARNA
RAMA KANT 
THAKUR BABITA GNNO 11-12-1999 919835907809 Indian OPEN SEAT

440701069 662240
MOHAMMAD 
UZAIR IMTIYAZ AHMAD ZUBAIDA BANO BCNO 02-07-2000 919956212835 Indian OPEN SEAT

270301820 662255
SYEDA HEENA 
KOUSAR

SYED AMANULLA 
KHAJI FHAMIDA KOUSAR BCNO 22-03-2001 918147408507 Indian OPEN SEAT

230208035 662281 DHRUV SANJAY KUMAR MEENU EWNO 04-06-2000 919306329495 Indian OPEN SEAT

420103536 662354

SYEDA 
MADIHA 
FATIMA

SYED ZAKI 
AHMED SEEMA BEGUM GNNO 24-08-2002 919849066872 Indian OPEN SEAT

200154122 662358
SIMRAN 
TANWAR SANJAY TANWAR UMA TANWAR SCNO 11-12-2001 919311101355 Indian OPEN SEAT

300306520 662361
AMAN 
BAGHOLE MANOJ BAGHOLE ANNPURNA BAGHOLE SCNO 15-07-2001 918959514357 Indian OPEN SEAT

460805762 662420
SWAPRATIV 
CHAUDHURI

SWAPAN KUMAR 
CHAUDHURI APARNA CHAUDHURI GNNO 21-03-2000 918910033467 Indian OPEN SEAT
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380400116 662463 AKASH BASU HIMANSHU BASU RANJANA BAKULI EWNO 13-02-2000 919878944397 Indian OPEN SEAT

220902265 662476

MACHHI 
AASTHA 
HARSHADKUM
AR

MACHHI 
HARSHADKUMAR 
RANCHHODBHAI

MACHHI KOKILABEN 
HARSHADKUMAR GNNO 31-10-2001 919825034955 Indian OPEN SEAT

300106940 662488
NIHARIKA 
SHARMA ANIL SHARMA SONAL SHARMA EWNO 08-02-2001 919407274839 Indian OPEN SEAT

200142216 662503 MOHD SUHAIL MOHD GULFAM KHALIDA BEGUM BCNO 07-12-1999 919990605007 Indian OPEN SEAT

270105147 662519
SRUSHTI Y 
MUNAVALLI

YALLAPPA H 
MUNAVALLI SAVITA Y MUNAVALLI SCNO 30-05-2000 919620058276 Indian OPEN SEAT

300202658 662635
AMAN SINGH 
BHADKARIYA

MAN SINGH 
BHADKARIYA

PISTA DEVI 
BHADKARIYA SCNO 29-07-1996 919977756194 Indian OPEN SEAT

410117090 662697 SANDHIYA C CHANDRU K VADIVAZHAGI C SCNO 20-07-2000 917448359744 Indian OPEN SEAT

140206259 662734
PARTHA 
PRATIM DEORI

LOLIT CHANDRA 
DEORI RANJITA DEORI STNO 05-12-1998 919864904818 Indian OPEN SEAT

460812304 662786
NISHA 
KUMARI DAS

MAHESH KUMAR 
DAS RITA DAS SCNO 02-08-1999 918272985556 Indian OPEN SEAT

240204333 662788
HRITIK 
THAKAR SANTOSH KUMAR MANJULA DEVI EWNO 04-05-2001 917018288216 Indian OPEN SEAT

460600180 662828
DEBASMITA 
DUTTA DEBASIS DUTTA ALPANA DUTTA BCNO 19-09-1997 919735349559 Indian OPEN SEAT

200145479 662860 ANKUR SURENDER SUMAN SCNO 25-11-2001 918569810191 Indian OPEN SEAT

270708336 662905

HANIAH 
ZAINAB 
MANIPADY

SHAHNAVAZ 
MANIPADY

SHAMEEMA 
SHAHNAVAZ 
MANIPADY GNNO 16-08-2001 918088423110 Indian OPEN SEAT

460300197 662940 TRINA DAN SOUMEN DAN JHUMA DAN GNNO 16-12-1999 916297506973 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270213017 662947
GAGANCHAND
B BEERAPPA H VEENA M BCNO 08-07-2001 919448562650 Indian OPEN SEAT

120512154 662958
SHAIK NAGUL 
MEERABI

SHAIK 
MEERAHUSSAIN SHAIK DARGABI BCNO 01-02-1999 919100999672 Indian OPEN SEAT

270880351 662970

SAHANA 
SAPTHASHREE 
J R JANARDHAN K RAJESHWARI M STNO 21-02-2001 918867313477 Indian OPEN SEAT

140401940 663022
VISHAL 
PARASAR

DRIJEN CHANDRA 
SARMAH KALPANA DEVI GNNO 19-07-2001 919864573610 Indian OPEN SEAT

220101842 663052
AMISH 
SHUKLA

MAHENDRA 
KUMAR SHUKLA ABHA SHUKLA GNNO 20-12-2002 917016300375 Indian OPEN SEAT

460800288 663066 DEBRAJ DAS DEBABRATA DAS BULU DAS SCNO 27-12-2000 918777602058 Indian OPEN SEAT
440404714 663071 KM FARANA MEHMOOD ALI SABANA BCNO 26-06-2001 919557888020 Indian OPEN SEAT

220114456 663082

MAKWANA 
RONAKKUMAR 
 VAGHJIBHAI

MAKWANA 
VAGHJIBHAI 
ALABHAI

MAKWANA VIMLABEN 
VAGHJIBHAI SCNO 14-11-2001 918780079794 Indian OPEN SEAT

270508220 663127

BHAGYASHREE 
 ASHOK 
GUGGARI

ASHOK K 
GUGGARI RAJASHREE A GUGGARI GNNO 21-09-2001 919741449211 Indian OPEN SEAT

250104260 663161 DHRUV SURESH KUMAR ANITA DEVI SCNO 31-07-2002 919419613157 Indian OPEN SEAT

270600681 663177

PAVAN 
ASHOK 
DUNDSHI ASHOK SUJATA SCNO 08-09-2000 919008378393 Indian OPEN SEAT

450108274 663206 RITIKA ARYA
KRISHNA 
CHANDRA BHAGWATI DEVI SCNO 29-03-2001 919760756102 Indian OPEN SEAT

440105162 663261
CHETAN 
SINGH KAMLESH KUMAR ASHA DEVI BCPH 05-07-2000 919149085793 Indian OPEN SEAT
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440101615 663271 SHRUTI JHA
BHAGWATI 
KUMAR JHA SUNITA JHA GNNO 27-09-2000 917626085091 Indian OPEN SEAT

441004065 663310
DEVYANSHI 
BHATNAGAR SANDEEP KUMAR MONICA BHATNAGAR GNNO 06-06-1999 919910101645 Indian OPEN SEAT

120201285 663342
RAJA SIMHA 
YARRABBIGARI CHINNABBI Y RAMA SUBBAMMA Y SCNO 17-08-2001 919848897378 Indian OPEN SEAT

130100077 663445
PEMA DECHIN 
THUNGON

SHERGE 
THUNGON

PEMA LHAMU 
THUNGON STNO 07-01-2001 916909655071 Indian OPEN SEAT

270710727 663464

SARATH 
PRABHAKARA
N PRABHAKARAN P SALINI V BCNO 07-05-2001 919446282159 Indian OPEN SEAT

460808540 663480 ABHIRUP SAHA ANUP SAHA MOUSUMI SAHA SCNO 02-01-2001 919830183102 Indian OPEN SEAT
120202015 663528 G NIKHITHA G NARAHARI G KRISHNAVENI BCNO 10-11-1999 919177728615 Indian OPEN SEAT

420300253 663552
SHAIK NAGUL 
MEERA SHAIK HUSSAIN

SHAIK 
ASMATHMUNNISA 
BEGAM BCNO 21-08-2002 919963784228 Indian OPEN SEAT

170102861 663573 USHA BARLE
JITENDRA 
KUMAR BARLE ISHWARI BARLE SCNO 04-09-1999 919406000095 Indian OPEN SEAT

120405654 663603

GUTHA 
LALITH 
NARAYANA D GIRI BABU K SUJATHA GNNO 04-05-2000 919100876568 Indian OPEN SEAT

200158081 663618
SARVJEET 
KUMAR

AJAY KUMAR 
SINGH ABHA DEVI GNNO 17-02-1998 916200588047 Indian OPEN SEAT

300101309 663640
ASTHA 
SHANKHWAR ARVIND KUMAR MAYA DEVI SCNO 08-11-1999 917587074812 Indian OPEN SEAT

410607892 663646
SARMA 
VIGNESAR M MANIKANDAN S NAGALAKSHMI M SCNO 08-07-2000 919360288536 Indian OPEN SEAT

410111076 663647
GLORY JEBA 
OLIVIYA F FERNANDEZ J AMALORP MARY F BCNO 05-05-2001 919094691172 Indian OPEN SEAT
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370106661 663655
ARUN 
KUMARAN

SRINIVASAK 
KANNAN KAVITHA GNNO 27-10-2001 918778815838 Indian OPEN SEAT

280307582 663682 SIVANI S MAHESH V SMITHA R BCNO 11-01-2002 919946251390 Indian OPEN SEAT

411303432 663685
BHUVANESH 
M MURUGIAH DAISY SCNO 02-03-1999 919442715826 Indian OPEN SEAT

160105639 663709 DIVJOT SINGH JASDEV SINGH RUPINDER KAUR GNPH 10-01-2000 919812760460 Indian OPEN SEAT

430101996 663719
MRISHMITA 
CHANDA

MRIDUL KANTI 
CHANDA LAKHI RANI CHANDA BCNO 13-11-2000 918258953601 Indian OPEN SEAT

311124621 663726

MESHRAM 
SAKSHI 
SUDHIRKUMA
R SUDHIRKUMAR RAJSHREE SCNO 09-07-2001 919145355733 Indian OPEN SEAT

281112658 663755
TEENA J 
BENEDICT JOHN BENEDICT A REJEENA J BENEDICT BCNO 21-02-2001 919497453842 Indian OPEN SEAT

120601113 663795
TEELLA 
PRAVALLIKA

TEELLA 
BHASKARA RAO SAMBANGI PRAMEELA BCNO 16-07-2002 919848678699 Indian OPEN SEAT

230103722 663821
YOGESH 
KUMAR HUKAM CHAND SOMWATI DEVI SCNO 18-07-1998 919813889919 Indian OPEN SEAT

420120355 663831 KAMPA SHILPA

KAMPA 
NARENDRA 
KUMAR

DEVARA JYOTHI 
KUMARI STNO 10-05-2000 919573066564 Indian OPEN SEAT

420125481 663834

ADDANKI 
STEPHEN 
AASHISH

ADDANKI 
SURIBABU MALLEBOYINA SALOMI STNO 07-11-2001 919848133860 Indian OPEN SEAT

120603735 663844
CHANDAKA 
MOHAN SAI

CHANDAKA 
ADINARAYANA

CHANDAKA 
DHANALAXMI BCNO 19-03-2000 918895637126 Indian OPEN SEAT

270240023 663848 HARISH R B RAMESH B MALLAMMA M R SCNO 01-06-1998 918660655239 Indian OPEN SEAT

140213589 663852
JYOTISMITA 
KALITA HRIDAY KALITA NIPA KALITA GNNO 28-10-1998 917676514567 Indian OPEN SEAT

410617565 663866
SEETHALAKSH
MI S SHUNMUGAM UMA MAHESWARI BCNO 04-04-2001 919159188588 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120501986 663870
BIRUDUGADD
A ANUSHA

BIRUDUGADDA 
RAJA BABU

BIRUDUGADDA NAGA 
MANI SCNO 25-01-2000 918341263545 Indian OPEN SEAT

410300894 663881
KAYALVIZHY S 
J SANGAN S JOTHIMANI V SCNO 27-10-2001 919442746349 Indian OPEN SEAT

410606647 663885 SARANYA S
SETHURAMA 
KRISHNAN T SANTHI P BCNO 01-11-1999 919952353533 Indian OPEN SEAT

420203322 663895
RAVULA 
SATHVIK RAVULA SRINIVAS

RAVULA RUSHEENDRA 
MANI SCNO 26-09-2001 919491246107 Indian OPEN SEAT

280805336 663930
HAFEEF JAFER 
ALI JAFER ALI RASEENA JAFER BCNO 17-12-1999 919400902050 Indian OPEN SEAT

410115298 663972
VIGNESHWAR
AN K M

MADURAIMUTHU 
 K MARIAMMAL N SCNO 30-05-2001 919840324068 Indian OPEN SEAT

311307034 663973

POORVA 
VIVEK 
GAIKWAD

VIVEK BANSI 
GAIKWAD

POURNIMA VIVEK 
GAIKWAD SCNO 16-03-2001 919405459755 Indian OPEN SEAT

270902450 663989
MOHAMMED 
ARSHAD

K MOHAMMED 
BASHEER RUKIYA BCNO 13-09-2000 916362822758 Indian OPEN SEAT

311204175 663990

AMBHORE 
ARJUN 
GAJANAN GAJANAN ARCHANA STNO 23-07-2000 917397870739 Indian OPEN SEAT

441000568 663992 NEEL RATAN
CHANDER PAL 
SINGH AJITA DEVI SCNO 20-05-1997 917895801077 Indian OPEN SEAT

270880375 664000 DEEPALI M V
VASAPPA 
GOWDA B BHARATHI T BCNO 07-06-2001 919141924152 Indian OPEN SEAT

150226448 664021 AYUSH RANA

SHASHI 
BHUSHAN 
PRASAD KAMINI DEVI BCNO 11-05-1997 917091850274 Indian OPEN SEAT

390503209 664022
MUSKAN 
BAKHLA

ANAND KISHOR 
BAKHLA ANANDIT BAKHLA STNO 05-07-2001 919171080056 Indian OPEN SEAT

200151653 664043 HARSHITA BIJENDER KUMAR RAJNI SCNO 27-08-2000 918527975263 Indian OPEN SEAT
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441107300 664049 AYUSH RAI
SANTOSH 
KUMAR RAI BINITA RAI GNNO 08-03-1999 919198760009 Indian OPEN SEAT

410118802 664057 THANUJA V M VELAVAN B M MADHUMETHA V BCNO 19-07-2002 919884421306 Indian OPEN SEAT

160114383 664104 LAVANYA RAJINDER KUMAR ANJANA KUMARI SCNO 04-08-1999 919530510089 Indian OPEN SEAT
410115859 664118 KIRUTHIKA A ADIYAMAN R BHARATHI A BCNO 23-05-2002 919789648880 Indian OPEN SEAT

310903868 664149
PRITI SURESH 
MOHAKAR SURESH VANDANA STNO 15-01-2002 919552337987 Indian OPEN SEAT

311014104 664166
VISMAN KAUR 
MUNDRA

GURVINDAR 
SINGH MUNDRA LABH KAUR MUNDRA GNNO 24-05-2001 919082544546 Indian OPEN SEAT

311808663 664172

SHARVARI 
DATTATRAYA 
SALVE

DATTATRAYA 
SALVE NEELAM SALVE SCNO 14-09-2001 918828522819 Indian OPEN SEAT

390336676 664205 TEJPAL JAT PRABHAT JAT RAMA DEVI BCPH 31-07-1994 919667751094 Indian OPEN SEAT

410802622 664208

ASOTHAMA 
CHAKRAVART
HI V VANJINATHAN J CHITRA V BCNO 31-03-2002 919566335844 Indian OPEN SEAT

150236750 664242 AMRIT RAJ BASANT RAM LALTI DEVI SCNO 11-10-1998 919155246264 Indian OPEN SEAT

300312052 664267
SUNIDHI 
CHOUBEY

PRAKASH 
CHOUBEY PREETI CHOUBEY GNNO 14-07-1999 919425088882 Indian OPEN SEAT

440205164 664313
KM SHIVANI 
SINGH LALJI SINGH MEENA SINGH BCNO 01-12-1998 918840648381 Indian OPEN SEAT

200117224 664318 ADITYA RANA
BHAGAT RAM 
RANA UPMA GNNO 31-07-2001 919457035394 Indian OPEN SEAT

120105189 664360
CHINTHAPALLI 
TARUN

LATE 
CHINTHAPALLI 
BALARAJU CHINTHAPALLI JYOTHI SCNO 01-10-2000 917013660645 Indian OPEN SEAT

410606858 664369 DIVYA M K
MUTHUKARUPPA
SAMY JAYALAKSHMI BCNO 15-11-2001 918754364315 Indian OPEN SEAT
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441002340 664371
MEENU 
KUMARI

KAPIL DEO 
PRASAD SINGH SUMITRA DEVI STNO 10-09-2001 918700479820 Indian OPEN SEAT

430102171 664378
SAGAR DAS 
CHOUDHURY

SANTOSH DAS 
CHOUDHURY

BANANI DAS 
CHOUDHURY SCNO 30-09-2000 918730049188 Indian OPEN SEAT

160101602 664383 NANCY VED PARKASH SHASHI SCNO 26-08-2001 919416553877 Indian OPEN SEAT
311010534 664388 NATASHA BHARAT CHANCHAL GNNO 14-03-2001 919819725219 Indian OPEN SEAT

460105907 664391
SREEMAYEE 
MANDAL

SAMBHUNATH 
MANDAL SIPRA MANDAL SCNO 20-10-1997 917699101128 Indian OPEN SEAT

411205680 664429 JAASMINE S SANKARALINGAM JASMIN STELLA BCNO 18-07-2000 919443132826 Indian OPEN SEAT

390325950 664433
KADAMBRI 
YADAV

GURUDAYAL 
YADAV MUNESH BCNO 09-02-2000 917014266182 Indian OPEN SEAT

220800641 664441

PIMPALE 
GAUTAMI 
DINESH DINESH VANDANA SCNO 26-06-2002 918806631574 Indian OPEN SEAT

440705860 664468 MAYURI
AJAY KUMAR 
SINGH PREETI SINGH GNNO 09-08-1998 918840399768 Indian OPEN SEAT

311210629 664516
MUKADE 
SANDIP KAILAS KAILAS ANUSAYA STNO 05-09-2000 917709419980 Indian OPEN SEAT

200134083 664528
PRIYANKA 
SINGH RAJESH KUMAR MADHUBALA SINGH SCNO 29-06-2002 919311749851 Indian OPEN SEAT

410119258 664557 PRAKASH V R VISWANATHAN V SELVI BCNO 13-11-2001 919840347194 Indian OPEN SEAT

311806020 664579 ADITI RAI
PRADEEP KUMAR 
RAI SHAKUNTLA RAI BCNO 18-04-2001 917378333314 Indian OPEN SEAT

281210462 664591 VISMAYA V R
RADHAKRISHNAN 
V K VALSALA N M SCNO 22-09-2001 919656012977 Indian OPEN SEAT

410100418 664600
DHEETSCHITH
AA K KARTHIKEYAN M SANGEETHA A BCNO 21-12-2001 919444406349 Indian OPEN SEAT

270700435 664640 LATHIKA K THILAKRAJ ASHA THILAKRAJ BCNO 10-11-2000 919071393401 Indian OPEN SEAT
281200798 664691 SNEHA JOY JOY V A LEENA JOY GNNO 21-11-2000 919847316010 Indian OPEN SEAT
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190100168 664726

BAMANIYA 
CHANDER 
BHARAT

BHARAT SOMA 
BAMANIA

USHABEN BHARAT 
BAMANIA BCNO 05-09-2001 919173370321 Indian OPEN SEAT

150200085 664737
ROHINI 
RAKESH RAKESH KUMAR CHANDA RANI BCNO 04-07-1999 919955898500 Indian OPEN SEAT

440902336 664756 SHIKHA BHATI SACHIN BHATI MAMTA BHATI BCNO 07-05-1999 919719244883 Indian OPEN SEAT

270219244 664778 PRIYANKA D V
VIRUPAKSHAIAH 
D V BHAGYA G M GNNO 24-03-2000 916360177492 Indian OPEN SEAT

311506664 664806
PARDESHI 
LAXMI KAILAS KAILAS DIPALI SCNO 22-05-2001 919923226825 Indian OPEN SEAT

390502586 664814 AMRITA SINGH
RAJEEV KUMAR 
SINGH

SUBHAKANKSHA 
SINGH GNNO 09-07-2002 919517330331 Indian OPEN SEAT

281204293 664819

KIRAN 
KUNDUKULAM 
 VARGHESE

VARGHESE 
ALOYCIOUS JOSE

MARIYA MANJU 
VARGHESE ALOYCIOUS GNNO 24-12-2000 918606418062 Indian OPEN SEAT

270101603 664909
ANOOD 
ANSAR

MOHAMMED 
ANSAR HEENA KOUSER BCNO 21-04-2001 919620272101 Indian OPEN SEAT

120404552 664942
PANDLA SAI 
KIRANMAI P KRISHNAIAH P ARUNA DEVI BCNO 22-01-1999 919618818918 Indian OPEN SEAT

280711254 664947
AAKANKSHA S 
METRI SHIVRAJ METRI MAHANANDA STNO 30-11-2001 919562196074 Indian OPEN SEAT

450103895 664959
HARSHA 
MAHAUR

KOMAL PRASHAD 
MAHAUR NEELAM MAHAUR SCNO 29-01-1992 919627206853 Indian OPEN SEAT

410911819 664986
MOHANAMUR
ALI T THANGAVEL E P KAVITHA P BCNO 13-08-1999 919443509201 Indian OPEN SEAT

281100986 665044 SIDHARTH S S SURESHKUMAR K SUNITHA R SCNO 03-08-2001 917902271562 Indian OPEN SEAT

410603777 665052 ROSHINI P PALANIKUMAR R MEENAL P BCNO 09-07-2000 919805009141 Indian OPEN SEAT
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410100777 665056
ANJANA 
RAJESWARI R RAJENDRAN S ARUNA DEVI S BCNO 06-09-2000 919840186365 Indian OPEN SEAT

390601009 665061
PRATHAM 
KHATRI SUNIL KHATRI KOMAL KHATRI BCPH 10-03-2001 919929979613 Indian OPEN SEAT

140215545 665074
MANGALSANA 
 RAJKUMAR

RAJKUMAR 
RASHBIHARI MONIKA NAOREM GNNO 29-08-2000 918521033844 Indian OPEN SEAT

410101607 665096 ERAI EZHIL S SARAVANAN G SANGEETHA S SCNO 06-01-2001 919443585830 Indian OPEN SEAT

120504579 665106

UNGARALA 
NAGA SUBHA 
LAKSHMI 
SANTHOSHI

UNGARALA BALA 
VENKATA 
RAMANA

UNGARALA 
VARALAKSHMI GNNO 31-08-2001 918121371907 Indian OPEN SEAT

440805025 665107 RUDRA RAJ
CHAMAN LAL 
KANOJIA NIRMAL KANOJIA SCNO 06-07-2000 919935447099 Indian OPEN SEAT

120401556 665155
S M SAMEENA 
BANU S A MASTHAN M SHAKILA BCNO 16-06-2002 919177654000 Indian OPEN SEAT

270807354 665179
DHANUSH H E 
K KRISHNAIAH H E ROOPADEVI H M SCNO 04-09-2001 919483931604 Indian OPEN SEAT

280307295 665189 KANWAL N
MOHAMED 
BASHEER SULEKHA BCNO 01-09-1999 919995018563 Indian OPEN SEAT

420112629 665218
DATLA 
TEJASWI

DATLA PRAVEEN 
KUMAR D VIJAYA LAKSHMI GNNO 05-02-2002 916305199938 Indian OPEN SEAT

311012275 665269
RHEA NARESH 
GYANI NARESH GYANI ARCHANA GYANI BCNO 02-11-2001 919930266164 Indian OPEN SEAT

311306094 665313

JADHAV 
PRADNYA 
MILINDKUMA
R MILINDKUMAR NIRMALA SCNO 16-03-2002 918412924800 Indian OPEN SEAT
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411404741 665319 NIKHIL S SIVAPRAKASH K R NARMADHA R GNNO 10-01-2002 918903500047 Indian OPEN SEAT

440900333 665360 VISHAL SINGH
DHARMENDRA 
SINGH AMRITA SINGH GNNO 04-04-1997 919758262900 Indian OPEN SEAT

430102673 665472
UDITA 
DEBBARMA

UDAY MANIK 
DEBBARMA MADHABI DEBBARMA STNO 04-01-2000 919366217277 Indian OPEN SEAT

200120387 665525
ANURAG 
KARAN HIRA LAL KARAN ARTEE DEVI SCNO 02-02-2001

091964333091
3 Indian OPEN SEAT

410120382 665567 VETRIVELAN S SUBASH N ARUNA RANTHINI P SCNO 27-11-2001 919551991151 Indian OPEN SEAT
270703937 665596 B POOJA B SRINIVASA SHAKUNTHALA SCNO 09-12-2001 919113528125 Indian OPEN SEAT

120301920 665631
SHAIK FOUZIA 
BEGUM

SHAIK 
MAHAMMAD 
ELIAS

SHAIK HAMEEDA 
BEGUM BCNO 29-03-2002 918317610676 Indian OPEN SEAT

460826374 665637
SHUBHAM 
NASKAR

BIJAN KUMAR 
NASKAR MONIKA NASKAR SCNO 09-08-2000 919433657457 Indian OPEN SEAT

460605063 665659
SK MONIRUL 
ISLAM

SK ATIUR 
RAHMAN MONIRA BEGUM GNNO 13-11-2000 917407705387 Indian OPEN SEAT

200131102 665662
MANOJ 
KUMAR TUNNU KUMAR SAVITRI DEVI BCNO 24-01-2000 919625591743 Indian OPEN SEAT

460809752 665691
RAVI SANKAR 
SARDAR

TAPAN KANTI 
SARDAR NAMITA SARDAR SCNO 30-03-2001 918697245664 Indian OPEN SEAT

280603506 665695 FATHIMA N NAJEEM SAJEENA M BCNO 23-12-1999 919526766288 Indian OPEN SEAT

280309211 665740
SANDRA 
SIVADAS SIVADAS P G RATHY M N SCNO 05-03-2000 919567064645 Indian OPEN SEAT

280605540 665749
ANJALI 
KRISHNA ANILKUMAR K BINDHU V BCNO 07-02-2002 919497779021 Indian OPEN SEAT

220800647 665803
MUSKAN 
GADIA BRIJESH GADIA RITU GADIA GNNO 28-08-2000 919377784382 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120401206 665804

KUCHALA 
RAGHAVENDR
A RAO

K 
RAMANJANEYULU K LEELAVATHI GNNO 10-12-2001 919441892900 Indian OPEN SEAT

280806266 665866 MEGHA T K PRADEEP T K MINI C SCNO 18-08-1999 917012397619 Indian OPEN SEAT

120104535 665867
YANNAM 
BHAGYA SRI

YANNAM PURNA 
PAUL YANNAM SHOWRILU SCNO 26-06-2002 919959646888 Indian OPEN SEAT

140103656 665906 KADA YIRANG JORO YIRANG LELEK TAYENG STNO 20-09-2000 917630804111 Indian OPEN SEAT
440905959 665918 MOHD ALI ATHAR PARVEZ SHAHANA PARVEZ GNNO 25-04-1999 918439855532 Indian OPEN SEAT

460400026 665948
TANIS 
MUKHERJEE

GOUTAM 
MUKHERJEE SONALI MUKHERJEE GNNO 22-06-2000 919800699999 Indian OPEN SEAT

311522046 665963
NENAVATH 
NAGALAKSHMI RAGHU SHOBHA STNO 06-08-2000 918446224400 Indian OPEN SEAT

390509845 666002

ANAMIKA 
KUMARI 
MEENA

RAM GOPAL 
MEENA SUMITRA MEENA STNO 01-01-2001 919664192884 Indian OPEN SEAT

300305273 666025
ADITI 
MATLANE

ARVIND 
MATLANE ALKA MATLANE BCNO 03-03-2000 917049980865 Indian OPEN SEAT

311502369 666071

KHOMANE 
VRUSHALI 
SHRIPATI SHRIPATI KAMAL BCNO 20-04-2001 919890195847 Indian OPEN SEAT

440824261 666147 AMAN KUMAR BRIJ RAJ SINGH SUMAN DEVI BCNO 25-07-2001 918009517371 Indian OPEN SEAT

311808868 666194
VADDI 
SHRESHTA

VADDI 
JAGANNADHA 
RAO

VADDI SHYAMALA 
DEVI BCNO 20-03-2002 918355835776 Indian OPEN SEAT

420133472 666198
TAVITIKI 
MOUNIKA

TAVITIKI 
APPALARAJU TAVITIKI INDIRA SCNO 10-05-1997 916304877704 Indian OPEN SEAT

270500675 666214
ANJALI 
BIRADAR

SHIVARAJ 
BIRADAR

SUVARNA DEVI 
BIRADAR STNO 24-04-2001 918437041726 Indian OPEN SEAT
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140102076 666215
KUMARI LURI 
SETHI

RAMESH KUMAR 
SETHI LAXMI PRIYA SETHI SCNO 18-02-2001 917002640950 Indian OPEN SEAT

170207842 666218 ABHISHEK DAS SHIV NARAYAN VED BAI BCNO 02-03-2002 917999925998 Indian OPEN SEAT

200138634 666227 RENUKA VIKAL HARDEEP SAVITA BCNO 17-10-2001 917678605384 Indian OPEN SEAT

281116354 666249
ABDULLA 
SHAJAHAN SHAJAHAN M RUKSANA SHAJAHAN BCNO 15-02-2000 918891820332 Indian OPEN SEAT

120601410 666279
KUNCHALA 
ANUSHA

KUNCHALA 
HANUMANTHA 
RAO

KUNCHALA VIJAYA 
KUMARI BCNO 25-03-2002 919989607519 Indian OPEN SEAT

440103109 666343
PRASHANSA 
SHARMA RAVI SHARMA SUSHMA SHARMA GNNO 21-01-2000 917017002518 Indian OPEN SEAT

280609801 666376
SAMYUKTHA S 
SANIL SANIL S UMAVATHY S BCNO 17-12-2000 919446112041 Indian OPEN SEAT

170303330 666389
SURAJ KUMAR 
KOSHLEY

NARESH KUMAR 
KOSHLEY

CHANDRAVATI 
KOSHLEY SCNO 29-10-2002 919009080069 Indian OPEN SEAT

280909536 666402 KRISHNA V JAYAPRAKASH BINDU SCNO 24-07-2001 917736411576 Indian OPEN SEAT

420113033 666404
BITLINGU 
SUPRIYA

BITLINGU 
LAXMAN BITLINGU HEMA LATHA BCNO 10-11-1999 918985502222 Indian OPEN SEAT

311804706 666428
RAKSHITA 
HEBBAR

RAVINDRANATH 
HEBBAR REKHA HEBBAR GNNO 20-09-2001 919769321965 Indian OPEN SEAT

311004106 666444 AMAR PATEL RAJESH PATEL USHA PATEL STNO 21-05-2001 919819284650 Indian OPEN SEAT

411001691 666467 SUBASHREE U UTHIRAPATHY R RAJARAJESWARI U GNNO 27-11-2002
522163837952
21 Indian OPEN SEAT

460804650 666496
SAYAN 
BISWAS

SUKHENDU 
BISWAS NIVEDITA BISWAS SCNO 12-09-2000

681190516886
26 Indian OPEN SEAT

270501525 666559
BHEEMASHAN
KAR

CHANDRASHEKHA
R MANJULA BCNO 10-06-2001 919731466851 Indian OPEN SEAT

440907300 666615 NEELAM RANI KAILASH PAVAN KUMARI SCNO 21-06-2001 916396901343 Indian OPEN SEAT
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300319992 666623
MUSKAN 
SURYAWANSHI

JHINGU 
SURYAWANSHI KAMLA SURYAWANSHI BCNO 01-06-2001 918720856585 Indian OPEN SEAT

410600644 666653
MAHALAKSHM
I V VILLAYUTHAM V MANGALESWARI V BCNO 15-09-2001 919176726726 Indian OPEN SEAT

200142068 666687 APOORVA RAO
YOGESH KUMAR 
RAO SUNITA RANI RAO SCNO 17-11-1999 917678400016 Indian OPEN SEAT

390106193 666691
ARUNIM 
PRANAY

NIRANJAN 
KUMAR SINGH BANDANA BARDHAN BCNO 10-11-1999 918521309754 Indian OPEN SEAT

430102661 666771
RENIA HRANG 
KHAWL

NABA HARI 
HRANGKHAWL

DAIBANSHIYAN 
HRANGKHAWL STNO 21-01-2000 918415873822 Indian OPEN SEAT

200125293 666879
MOHAN 
CHOPRA

RAM CHANDER 
CHOPRA MONIKA CHOPRA GNNO 06-07-2000 919015405074 Indian OPEN SEAT

220104991 666891

SHARMA 
HIMANSHI 
DILIPKUMAR

SHARMA 
DILIPKUMAR SHARMA HEMLATA GNNO 22-07-2001 919662603144 Indian OPEN SEAT

311208540 666962
BHALERAO 
SNEHA BHIKAJI BHIKAJI SWATI SCNO 10-02-2000 918999590460 Indian OPEN SEAT

460816862 666980
SUMEDHA 
THAKUR

SAMIDH KUMAR 
THAKUR PIYALI THAKUR GNNO 25-04-2001 918017423229 Indian OPEN SEAT

430101444 667057
ANTARIPA 
MAJUMDER

RAJAT 
MAJUMDER RUPA DE MAJUMDER GNNO 16-06-1999 917019182547 Indian OPEN SEAT

300403773 667060
MADHULIKA 
NAGESHWAR

MAHESH 
NAGESHWAR KALPANA NAGESHWAR SCNO 29-11-2001 919165656991 Indian OPEN SEAT

270205000 667084
THANUSHREE 
S

N SRINIVASA 
MURTHY S V USHADEVI GNNO 18-01-2001 919449838038 Indian OPEN SEAT

230205850 667088
NANDIKA 
YADAV NIKHILESH YADAV SAROJ YADAV BCNO 01-05-2000 919971837091 Indian OPEN SEAT

460906455 667095 MANOJ SAHA MANOTOSH SAHA SOMA SAHA BCNO 10-05-1997 919547680301 Indian OPEN SEAT
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200105907 667206

MD 
NASIMUDDIN 
AHAMMAD

MD HUSSAIN 
AHAMMAD MST REBEKA KHATUN GNNO 20-06-2000

287087458228
70 Indian OPEN SEAT

440804275 667264
MOHAMMAD 
TAHA KHAN

MOHABBAT YAR 
KHAN MUMTAJ KHAN GNNO 21-06-1999 919616557301 Indian OPEN SEAT

200114717 667270
HARSHIT 
SETHI JAIN

ASHOK KUMAR 
SETHI SONU JAIN SETHI GNNO 19-02-2001 919870311194 Indian OPEN SEAT

420120130 667330
TASLEEM 
BEGUM SHOUKATH ALI SALEEMA BEGUM BCNO 29-07-2000 919676176149 Indian OPEN SEAT

460801181 667400
KINGSHUK 
SAHA KALLOL SAHA GOPA SAHA SCNO 06-04-2001 919163930841 Indian OPEN SEAT

441001703 667466 ALOK KUMAR
ASHOK KUMAR 
YADAV BINITA DEVI BCNO 17-03-2000 917033510110 Indian OPEN SEAT

130101492 667514
GYAMAR 
ANYA GYAMAR SHI GYAMAR YAGAK STNO 09-05-2001 916009439092 Indian OPEN SEAT

311403802 667518

KHADTARE 
JANHAVI 
CHANDRASHE
KHAR

CHANDRASHEKHA
R DIMPLE SCNO 31-10-2001 917410019077 Indian OPEN SEAT

270705401 667521
HALEEMA 
NADA NASIR AHMED ZOHARA FATHIMA BCNO 07-05-1999 917760468807 Indian OPEN SEAT

150208061 667523
KUNDAN 
KUMAR

PULENDRA 
YADAV MINA DEVI BCPH 16-12-1997 917050809751 Indian OPEN SEAT

410112003 667538 UTHEJINI P
MAHESH KUMAR 
P MALLISWARI P GNNO 12-06-1999 919884402437 Indian OPEN SEAT

410105623 667548
AJAY 
ASHWANTH R RAMESH D R LILLI S BCNO 19-12-2001 919884000833 Indian OPEN SEAT

281200456 667586
ANNMARY 
THOMAS

THOMAS 
VARGHESE SHEELA THOMAS GNNO 12-03-2000 918606864191 Indian OPEN SEAT

130101913 667588 KHODA YARIE KHODA RAJA KHODA OYE STNO 10-07-2001 917002055137 Indian OPEN SEAT
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410210263 667616 S SUBARNA M SELVARAJ S JAYALAKSHMI BCNO 07-01-1999 919995587777 Indian OPEN SEAT

440104495 667635
NAVNEET 
KUMAR SUSHIL KUMAR UMA YADAV BCNO 25-10-1999 919627661548 Indian OPEN SEAT

150235447 667651 MARIAM RAZA SHAMIM RAZA
ARJUMAND 
NAUSHEEN HAQUE GNNO 14-01-2001 919821423463 NRI OPEN SEAT

300305145 667653
SAKSHI 
KHANDARE

DINESH 
KHANDARE RAMILA KHANDARE SCNO 23-01-2002 917974476297 Indian OPEN SEAT

270207312 667688 RASHMI G GIRISH M YASHODHA M STNO 20-09-2001 918660329679 Indian OPEN SEAT

320101455 667711 HODAM RUBI
HODAM RAJO 
MEITEI

NINGOMBAM 
IBEMHAL GNNO 01-04-2002 917005566711 Indian OPEN SEAT

120200468 667740
AVULA 
SRAVANTHI A RAMADAS A PADMAVATHI BCNO 18-06-2001 917386161461 Indian OPEN SEAT

281204503 667751

FATHIMA 
HANA 
THAJUDHEEN THAJUDHEEN K I SYUMA R S BCNO 14-06-2000 917025147414 Indian OPEN SEAT

280604840 667753 ATHIRA S ANIL ANIL KUMAR L SARALA A BCNO 19-10-2000 917510824092 Indian OPEN SEAT

420106730 667757
DARAM SAI 
CHANDANA

DARAM 
LINGAMURTHI DARAM SARALA EWNO 01-11-2001 919243421209 Indian OPEN SEAT

230203161 667761
VANSHIKA 
RANA

ASHOK KUMAR 
RANA KUSUM RANA GNNO 06-11-2001 919896095081 Indian OPEN SEAT

370102881 667769 MUGILAN S SUBRAMANIAN R SELVI S BCNO 27-12-1999 919080699789 Indian OPEN SEAT

270238065 667790
RISHIKA PATEL 
C

CHANDAN 
KUMAR A VEENA K GNNO 15-05-2000 919972473064 Indian OPEN SEAT

120605089 667797
MALLULA 
RAMYASREE

MALLULA DEVI 
SHANKER MALLULA SAILAJA BCNO 31-08-2002 919246372004 Indian OPEN SEAT

410615004 667858 SRIDURGA MUTHURAMAN PANJA SCNO 21-12-2001 919443536825 Indian OPEN SEAT

200144496 667867
SIMRAN 
ARORA

MR DHANESH 
ARORA MRS DEEPA ARORA GNNO 23-07-2001 919810290058 Indian OPEN SEAT

440400877 667890 ANSHU AJAY SINGH POONAM BCNO 11-11-2000 919105060777 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270229886 667908
SOGRA 
FATHIMA

MUJAHIDULLA 
SHARIEF FARZANA BCNO 23-09-2000 919900730155 Indian OPEN SEAT

410116336 667911
AHILANDESWA
RI B BOOMINATHAN R UMAMAHESWARI B BCNO 04-09-1999 919940577000 Indian OPEN SEAT

270807303 667918
MOHAMMED
USMAN

MOHAMMEDIQB
AL FAREEDABANU BCNO 23-12-1996 918618637004 Indian OPEN SEAT

120202373 667920
ANNAPU 
SHREYA REDDY

ANNAPU 
ABHINAWA 
REDDY

ANNAPU LAKSHMI 
SUDHA GNNO 07-02-2001 919000557456 Indian OPEN SEAT

410902630 667931 NETHRA V
VARADHARAJAN 
V LATHA K BCNO 26-09-1998 919443516698 Indian OPEN SEAT

410118737 668004
MAANASA 
NATRAJ T

THANGANATARAJ
AMANI T SASIKALA T SCNO 25-06-2001 919884065356 Indian OPEN SEAT

200143987 668029
RAJTILAK 
SENGUPTA

SURJADEEP 
SENGUPTA ANURADHA SENGUPTA GNNO 23-06-1999 918587098606 Indian OPEN SEAT

311302962 668035
MANE DIPESH 
PATILBUVA

MANE 
PATILBUVA 
GANPAT SANGITA BCNO 19-11-1999 919975408151 Indian OPEN SEAT

310807291 668040
ABHISHEK B 
KADAM BAJARANG SAROJA SCNO 02-01-2001 919731552187 Indian OPEN SEAT

270229528 668055
CHARULATHA 
M MURUGAN N POONGAVANAM M BCNO 25-12-2001 917975040524 Indian OPEN SEAT

300300540 668069 MANSI JHA
GOVIND KUMAR 
JHA PUSHPA JHA GNNO 10-10-2001 919303237322 Indian OPEN SEAT

200126179 668082 KAJAL KUMARI ANUJ KUMAR SHANTI DEVI BCNO 23-02-2000 919625967423 Indian OPEN SEAT

310409475 668083 KOMAL MORE
BALASAHEB 
MORE ASHA MORE SCNO 03-04-2001 919921313144 Indian OPEN SEAT

120400256 668088 SHIFA PAMINA
QURBAN HATIM 
PAMINA TAHIRA BANO GNNO 21-02-2002 918801687041 Indian OPEN SEAT

440902148 668166
SANSKRITI 
AGARWAL ABHAY AGARWAL ARTI AGARWAL GNNO 14-05-2000 919319313705 Indian OPEN SEAT
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410106852 668171 K SADHANA S KARUPPAIAH KALAIMANI SCNO 15-02-2002 919894618322 Indian OPEN SEAT
270707852 668183 B V LOKESH B VENKATESH SHASHIKALA SCNO 29-11-2001 917259618758 Indian OPEN SEAT

270811349 668204

MOHAMMAD 
SAFWAN 
FAISAL

ADIL AHAMED 
KHAN HAJIRA ADIL BCNO 14-04-2001 919036951033 Indian OPEN SEAT

120513547 668209

SHAIK 
MUZIANA 
MASARAT

SHAIK KHADAR 
BASHA SHAIK SHAMEELA BCNO 09-11-2002 919948586308 Indian OPEN SEAT

460811660 668227 DEBJIT SAHA
SAMBHU NATH 
SAHA SIKHA SAHA SCNO 20-08-1999 918017872356 Indian OPEN SEAT

410108595 668279 THARINI R RAGAVAN D SARITHA D BCNO 02-06-2001 919840203736 Indian OPEN SEAT

270202291 668325
NITHISH V 
REDDY

C VISWANATHA 
REDDY M NIVEDITA BCNO 19-01-2001

234698453123
46 Indian OPEN SEAT

460809811 668367 AISHIK ROY RUDRADEV ROY RINA ROY SCNO 09-03-2001 918240779047 Indian OPEN SEAT

410104770 668381

MOHAMED 
SIKKANDAR 
RIZWAN A ABDUL MALIK A ARAFATH NISHA BCNO 27-06-2001 919444896846 Indian OPEN SEAT

120100385 668386
VALAPARLA 
SUDAAN

VALAPARLA 
MANIKYA RAO VALAPARLA SUMANI SCNO 14-03-2000 917780588170 Indian OPEN SEAT

270206222 668389
AYESHA 
SHAGUFA

THAFAZUL ALI 
KHAN ZAHRA JABEEN SYED BCNO 21-12-2000 919845493154 Indian OPEN SEAT

120600867 668393
THOTADA 
SOWJANYA

THOTADA 
PENTAYYA THOTADA PADMA SCNO 13-09-2001 918500556863 Indian OPEN SEAT

411304725 668394
JOHN 
FRANCIS K

KINGSLY 
CHRISTOPHER

CAROLINE MARY 
DIANA BCNO 04-12-2001

030599404803
05 Indian OPEN SEAT

270704723 668396
KHADEEJA 
THASHREENA AYAAZ AHMED UMAI BANU BCNO 29-11-2001 919535606464 Indian OPEN SEAT

411303088 668402
USHA 
DARSHINI E ESAKKIMUTHU R VELAMMAL P SCNO 06-07-2001 916380975465 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120516973 668409
BHIMISETTY 
VASAVI

BHIMISETTY 
SAMBA SIVA RAO

BHIMISETTY ADI 
LAKSHMI BCNO 17-10-2000 918639328344 Indian OPEN SEAT

460811628 668420 BIJAYA BARURI BINOD BARURI BEAUTY HAZRA BARURI SCNO 27-03-2002 918582820846 Indian OPEN SEAT

360601169 668426 ANSU SELINA ANIL BHENGRA
SUNANDA FLORARANI 
MUNDU STNO 06-03-2001 918984034122 Indian OPEN SEAT

270800515 668436 GANESH V VENKATESH T S SAVITHA P V GNPH 28-03-2000 918904524369 Indian OPEN SEAT

360202028 668457

DIVYALAXMI 
PRIYADARSHIN
I

TAPAN KUMAR 
MOHANTY RASMITA MOHANTY GNNO 14-04-2001 919853205300 Indian OPEN SEAT

300105474 668477

SINGH 
AMISHA 
MONTO

MONTO 
ANDREW SINGH TABITA SINGH GNNO 14-08-2001 919511752048 Indian OPEN SEAT

150221992 668497
NAVNEET 
KUMAR RAJU NAYAN SABITA KUMARI GNNO 09-12-1997 918084864135 Indian OPEN SEAT

270213116 668521
VIPULA K 
DARSHINI KANAKAKSHA D P JAYAMMA M R SCNO 02-02-1996 919108143192 Indian OPEN SEAT

410112332 668566
M RAMMIYA 
NAYAGHI A MUTHU M SANTHI BCNO 12-03-2001 919791101268 Indian OPEN SEAT

460802475 668586

MAINAK 
ROYCHOWDH
URY

PRADIPTA 
ROYCHOWDHURY

BAISAKHI 
ROYCHOWDHURY GNNO 09-04-2001 919477777571 Indian OPEN SEAT

200107404 668607 AYUSH ANAND
OM NARAYAN 
PRASAD KIRAN BALA GNNO 29-05-2000 919212751408 Indian OPEN SEAT

410609760 668640
ATHIFA 
FATHUL ASRAB ALI M ZEENATH BANU A BCNO 03-12-2001 919443166868 Indian OPEN SEAT

140215682 668663 NIKU BHARALI
BALEN CHANDRA 
BHARALI

KANCHAN KALITA 
BHARALI GNNO 03-07-2001 919678328121 NRI OPEN SEAT

270302490 668678 SHAMITHA A ANAND K SUNITHA K N SCNO 21-11-2001 919845164795 Indian OPEN SEAT
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411306899 668750
ATHILAKSHMI 
M MURUGAN G KALYANI M BCNO 13-12-2001 919791475196 Indian OPEN SEAT

380202509 668757
NIMISH 
CHAWLA PANKAJ CHAWLA SHIVANI CHAWLA GNNO 12-10-2000 918054567438 Indian OPEN SEAT

410100201 668771
TANISHAA 
RAGHAVAN

RAGHAVAN 
RAMASWAMY INDIRA RAGHAVAN BCNO 07-11-2001 919597564362 NRI OPEN SEAT

120405170 668790

SUGALI 
DUNGAVATH 
CHARAN

S D NARAYANA 
SWAMY S D ADILAKSHMI STNO 09-06-2000 919440573778 Indian OPEN SEAT

200148609 668813 RIYA NANDA KISHAN KUSUM SCNO 24-11-2000 919818193848 Indian OPEN SEAT
280200033 668817 AMEERA AYOOB M P SAJITHA AYOOB BCNO 10-11-1999 919946089999 Indian OPEN SEAT

140211272 668848
DIXITA 
HAZARIKA

MANOJ KUMAR 
HAZARIKA RUPA HAZARIKA STNO 01-12-2000 918486132625 Indian OPEN SEAT

460818240 668865 SHRIYA ROY SAIBAL ROY DALIA ROY GNNO 12-10-2000 919647391010 Indian OPEN SEAT

460810507 668877
AISHEE 
CHAKRABORTY

ARYA KUMAR 
CHAKRABORTY

SARBANI 
CHAKRABORTY GNNO 12-10-2000 918583820612 Indian OPEN SEAT

410702066 668891
SHENIPHA 
STANLEY J STANLEY

PRISKILLA THAVA 
GLARCY BCNO 10-11-2001 918248227970 Indian OPEN SEAT

440110331 668914
MOHIT 
KUMAR PRAMOD KUMAR MITHLESH BCPH 20-10-2002 919001245751 Indian OPEN SEAT

281100439 668926 ANSHAD DILSHAD S R SEENA A L BCNO 15-12-2000 919539515988 Indian OPEN SEAT

250212131 668959 INISHRA NASIR
NASIR AHMAD 
RANGSHU GULAFROZE GNNO 24-07-2000 917006017003 Indian OPEN SEAT

460700873 668989 INDRANI ROY
TARUN KUMAR 
ROY KAKOLI ROY SCNO 16-07-2001 917217776168 Indian OPEN SEAT

420108824 669022

AHMED BIN 
MUKHTADER 
JABRI

MUKHTADER BIN 
ALI JABRI AYESHA JABRI BCNO 02-06-2000 919700200627 NRI OPEN SEAT

411003990 669031 SUBHIKSHA S K KUMAR C SARALADEVI K SCNO 22-08-2000 919444819121 Indian OPEN SEAT
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360411917 669059
ALISHA 
HEMBRAM NAGAI HEMBRAM

CHAMPABATI 
HEMBRAM STNO 22-05-2001 919438820428 Indian OPEN SEAT

150220101 669086 RAHUL RAJ
SUDHIR KUMAR 
SINGH RENU SINHA GNNO 26-06-1997 919472400403 Indian OPEN SEAT

440802792 669160
VAISHNAVI 
OJHA SARV DEV OJHA SAPNA OJHA GNNO 06-02-1998 919415468472 FOREIGN OPEN SEAT

280605470 669218
GOPIKA 
DHARMAN G DHARMARAJAN GANGA SCNO 04-06-2000 919526489872 Indian OPEN SEAT

411305076 669266 GOWTHAM V VELLADURAI K SUBBU LAKSHMI V BCNO 17-08-2001 919344682138 Indian OPEN SEAT

260308263 669326
ROHITASHWA 
BHAGAT SUKRA BHAGAT BALMANI DEVI STNO 25-05-1999 919155183358 Indian OPEN SEAT

270217325 669332

SHUKLA 
SURESH 
CHOUGALE

SURESH B 
CHOUGALE VEENA S CHOUGALE BCNO 15-01-2001 919164602947 Indian OPEN SEAT

280702578 669489 ANJALY ANIL ANIL MATHEW JUBI ANIL EWNO 28-03-2002 919747268943 Indian OPEN SEAT

440816781 669587
PRACHI 
GAUTAM SOHAN LAL PREMA DEVI SCNO 29-04-2002 919450650859 Indian OPEN SEAT

270214349 669629 RAKSHA N NAGARAJU C M KALAMMA BCNO 27-07-2001 917406606918 Indian OPEN SEAT

311214374 669633

DONGARDIVE 
PALLAVI 
DHANRAJ DHANRAJ SEEMA SCNO 28-03-1999 919421502410 Indian OPEN SEAT

160107761 669656
HARMANDEEP 
KAUR RANJIT SIDHU MANPRIT KAUR GNNO 16-07-1999 919988777722 Indian OPEN SEAT

390403584 669684
MANPRABHA 
SINGH

BHUVENESHWARI 
 PRASAD SINGH SANTOSH KANWAR GNNO 02-08-2000 918955857411 Indian OPEN SEAT

440816319 669686 PRIYA SINHA
SURENDRA 
KUMAR REKHA PRASAD SCNO 07-01-2001 919473565011 Indian OPEN SEAT

410109322 669718 B BARATH BALAKRISHNAN N SELVI B SCNO 24-06-2002 919940308550 Indian OPEN SEAT

120608080 669738
YASWANTHI 
VASAMSETTI

BALAJEE 
VASAMSETTI

UMA MAHESWARI 
VASAMSETTI BCNO 28-02-2000 918919308095 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120301516 669762

GUDALI 
PHANI 
SUJITHA

GUDALI 
SUBRAHMANYAM 
 RAJU GUDALI SUMALATHA BCNO 05-01-2002 919490933818 Indian OPEN SEAT

420129329 669776
YAGITALA 
HEMALATHA

YAGITALA 
VENKATESHWARL
U

YAGITALA VIJAYA 
LAXMI GNNO 23-09-2000 919490453990 Indian OPEN SEAT

300106128 669806 IFAT JAHAN ASHFAK KHAN SHABNAM BANO BCNO 09-03-2000 919340098415 Indian OPEN SEAT

370103921 669818
VITHISHAVARS
HINI M R MUNUSAMY RENUGA SCNO 12-10-2001 919994217318 Indian OPEN SEAT

200112451 669908
MOHIT 
KUMAR JAGDISH BABU JYOTI STNO 16-12-2000 919810570007 Indian OPEN SEAT

280807559 669912 LAHAN FYSEL
FYSEL 
MANTHATTIL SALEEMA THALAPPIL BCNO 15-04-2000 919656902525 Indian OPEN SEAT

270238149 669919
DURGASHREE 
V R VENKATESH BHAGYALAKSHMI V SCNO 18-03-2001 918951521335 Indian OPEN SEAT

150201629 669930
ANSHUMAN 
PREMI

OM PRAKASH 
PREMI SANGEETA PREMI BCNO 04-02-1999 917376411460 Indian OPEN SEAT

170104346 669937 TEJESHWAR GHANSHYAM SAROJINI BAI BCNO 25-06-1999 917049386932 Indian OPEN SEAT

360413328 669970

SOUMYA 
RANJAN 
SABAR

SUNIL KUMAR 
SABAR RANJITA SABAR STNO 10-03-2002 918328943588 Indian OPEN SEAT

220803259 669975

JAISWAR 
LAVKUSHKUM
AR

JAISWAR 
RAMHINCHH JAISWAR MANJU SCNO 05-04-1999 919712056589 Indian OPEN SEAT

160110168 669979
SHIV PRATAP 
SINGH

SURJEET SINGH 
GOSWAMI BABITA GOSWAMI GNNO 24-11-2001 919417676568 Indian OPEN SEAT

460602982 669980
ANURAG 
DATTA

AMIT KUMAR 
DATTA ANAMIKA DATTA GNNO 02-05-2001 919434205696 Indian OPEN SEAT

200123497 670001
PRAYATN 
SINGH RAJVIR SINGH LEENA SINGH GNNO 10-08-1999 919810170014 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390500457 670007
ANUSHA 
IMAM ZAFAR IMAM ANUPAMA IMAM GNNO 24-09-1998 918240231184 Indian OPEN SEAT

410300671 670135 SRINITHI P PALANIVEL E S GOMATHI K SCNO 03-07-2002 919443576470 Indian OPEN SEAT

120509478 670140 GORLA DIVYA
GORLA 
GURUSWAMY GORLA UMADEVI STNO 19-05-2001 919177101436 Indian OPEN SEAT

440807717 670149
APARNA 
GAUTAM KAMLESH KUMAR SUMAN LATA SCNO 19-06-1997 919783559154 Indian OPEN SEAT

281111912 670179 SIDHARTH A M K O ANIL KUMAR KUMARY MAYA T GNNO 09-08-2001 918547068477 Indian OPEN SEAT
200103693 670208 PRIYANKA LALIT KUMAR MAMTA SCNO 28-11-2001 918851250128 Indian OPEN SEAT

220700230 670273 YASH KAWAR
ARVINDBHAI 
KAWAR BHARTIBEN KAWAR GNNO 08-12-1999 918200054251 Indian OPEN SEAT

390507638 670288

SRUSHTI 
RAJENDRA 
KOLI RAJENDRA KOLI SUNITA KOLI BCNO 19-10-2000 918380995955 Indian OPEN SEAT

311520677 670395

MOH MOHIB 
MOH 
RAFIKBHAI 
ISANI

MOH RAFIKBHAI 
HAJIBHAI ISANI RIZWANA EWNO 28-08-2001 917774847019 Indian OPEN SEAT

311019961 670472

WAGHMARE 
PRANAL 
NAVANATH NAVANATH SANGITA SCNO 12-01-1994 919967759502 Indian OPEN SEAT

310418169 670492
DIWAKAR 
GAIKWAD KUNDLIK PURNABAI SCNO 21-12-1990 919623856955 Indian OPEN SEAT

440900881 670504
MOHAMMAD 
MEHDI ZAIDI

PERVEZ SUHAIL 
ZAIDI YASMIN ZAIDI EWNO 25-08-1999 917417346526 Indian OPEN SEAT

220702050 670531
CHINTAN 
DHAMA PANCHABHAI HANSABEN STNO 18-08-2000 919724339163 Indian OPEN SEAT

270217092 670595
KIRUBASANKA
RAN S SRIDHARAN S G SENTHAMIL SELVI S BCNO 28-10-1999 919500364341 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311105661 670626

BANKAR 
SAYALI 
SIDDHARTH SIDDHARTH VAISHNAVI SCNO 17-08-2001 917276233769 Indian OPEN SEAT

280303831 670640
BIBIN 
VARGHESE K J VARGHESE MARY VARGHESE GNNO 07-06-2001 917561803576 Indian OPEN SEAT

410703958 670751 MUKESH P
PONNISAI 
PERUMAL J MUTHU LEKSHMI K SCNO 27-02-2002 919488426459 Indian OPEN SEAT

281111889 670903 JOSNA K S SHAJU JOSEPH DEEPA SHAJU GNNO 14-08-2001 919633499965 Indian OPEN SEAT

220702267 670952
RAJNI 
SURYAWANSHI

RATANLAL 
SURYAWANSHI MALTI SURYAWANSHI BCNO 04-01-2001 919428750665 Indian OPEN SEAT

300403110 670972
ISHIKA 
DONGRE

NARENDRA 
SINGH DONGRE JAMUNA DONGRE SCNO 06-04-2002 917974452815 Indian OPEN SEAT

311515892 670989

GRACY 
PRAKASH 
SHELKE

PRAKASH 
TUKARAM SHELKE

RANJANA PRAKASH 
SHELKE SCNO 12-06-2001 919545985292 Indian OPEN SEAT

270232971 671001 T R YASHAS RANGASWAMY THEJAVATHI SCNO 23-09-2001 919448880572 Indian OPEN SEAT

410114174 671048
P LAKSHMI 
RAJA NIVIN

G 
PARTHASARATHY P PREMA GNNO 21-08-2000 918072770181 Indian OPEN SEAT

311017941 671168

FAIZAN 
MAQBOOL 
AHMED 
SHAIKH

SHAIKH 
MAQBOOL 
AHMED ZUBEDA BEGUM GNNO 06-07-2001 918828158512 Indian OPEN SEAT

280905097 671171
AVANTHIKA 
JOSH M P JOSH JISHA JOSH BCNO 10-04-2001 919947545343 Indian OPEN SEAT

420118566 671262

VENU 
MADHAVI 
NALLURI

NALLURI 
VENKATESWARA 
RAO NALLURI SARALA GNNO 07-05-2000 919640125589 Indian OPEN SEAT

440803004 671264

MARY 
CHONGNEIMA
WI GINZATHANG NGAITINLHING STNO 17-08-1999 917839216571 Indian OPEN SEAT
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200129561 671279 WAFIYA NASIR NASIR ALI TASMIYA GULSHAN BCNO 19-01-2001 918171464159 Indian OPEN SEAT

280601374 671413
KRISHNA 
PRIYA S JAYACHANDRAN SINDHU RANI BCNO 16-06-2001 918891516140 Indian OPEN SEAT

311808196 671442
SHAIKH SHIFA 
SHAUKAT ALI SHAUKAT ALI SHAISTA GNNO 16-08-2001 919892333192 Indian OPEN SEAT

310107064 671470

ZAMBARE 
ASHISH 
PANDURANG PANDURANG SHASHIKALA BCPH 23-04-1999 919423465934 Indian OPEN SEAT

230104752 671498
PAVAN 
KUMAR

LAXMAN 
PRASHAD CHANDRA KALA SCNO 09-06-2002 917351909051 Indian OPEN SEAT

420125115 671561
KOTHA 
HARSHITHA

KOTHA 
CHRISTOPHER KOTHA DEVI SCNO 28-08-2002 917095506604 Indian OPEN SEAT

420105834 671627
SASWATA 
BEHERA

SARBESWAR 
BEHERA AVANTHI BEHERA GNNO 28-03-2001 917893376478 Indian OPEN SEAT

310206268 671632

ROKADE 
AMISHA 
MANOJ

MANOJ VILAS 
ROKADE RUPALI BCNO 05-01-2000 919372204513 Indian OPEN SEAT

311211398 671642

MOHADE 
SHWETA 
SANJAY SANJAY SUSHMA STNO 16-02-1999 918459426345 Indian OPEN SEAT

270231422 671644 MONISHA R RAJKUMAR R J THARINI BCNO 09-06-2000 919962930160 Indian OPEN SEAT

260303852 671678 MAYANK RAJ
SURENDRA 
PRASAD NEELAM SINGH GNNO 16-09-2000 919693896026 Indian OPEN SEAT

411208388 671707
MATHIVATHA
NI P PANICHAMY MANIMEKALAI SCNO 25-05-1997 919443674047 Indian OPEN SEAT

360403878 671717 PRINCESS HIAL
DILIP KUMAR 
HIAL KUNJALATA HIAL SCNO 12-11-2001 917008401720 Indian OPEN SEAT

410107046 671734 GAYATHRI S SEETHARAM V HEMU S EWNO 16-08-2001 919840559444 Indian OPEN SEAT

120400579 671739 V SUHEB V HUSSAIN BASHA V SHAHEENA BCNO 09-11-2001 919989568624 Indian OPEN SEAT

Page 6732 of 7016



LIST FOR EIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR STRAY VACANCY UG 2019 (OPEN SEAT)
Rollno Rank Name FatherName MotherName CandCat Dob mobileNo Nationality AppliedCounselling

410120734 671751
ROHIT 
RAMESH BABU

RAMESH BABU 
MURUGESAN REKHA RAMESH BABU GNNO 19-09-2001 919600005615 NRI OPEN SEAT

410121793 671753 KIRUTHIKA A ASOKAN N VIJAYA A BCNO 07-10-2000 919444777192 Indian OPEN SEAT

230101903 671776
DIKSHA 
CHAUHAN RAJKUMAR GEETA SCNO 02-08-2000 918587941860 Indian OPEN SEAT

120203922 671780
SARAH ISMAIL 
ABDUL AZIZ

MOHAMMED 
ISMAIL ABDUL 
AZIZ ASIA SULTANA BCNO 20-04-1999 919703770062 Indian OPEN SEAT

120100405 671782
SUHITHA 
BODA JOSEPH BODA

MARY JOSEPHINE 
BODA SCNO 28-12-1998 919398973407 Indian OPEN SEAT

410917137 671805

LAKSHMI 
NARASHIMMA
N R

RAVICHANDRAN 
G V MADHESWARI R BCNO 07-07-2000 919003662109 Indian OPEN SEAT

270705003 671809
SRI RAKSHA H 
S SUDHAKANTH HM SHILPA BCNO 04-08-2001 919844072062 Indian OPEN SEAT

360502064 671811
SHWETA SILVI 
SAHOO

HEMANTA 
KUMAR SAHOO SABITA SAHOO BCNO 14-02-2001 919437043168 Indian OPEN SEAT

441106529 671841 SIMRA NISAR NISAR AHMED RUKH FESHAN BCNO 31-08-1998 919794673991 Indian OPEN SEAT

150238116 671854

INDRA 
BHUSHAN 
KUMAR 
BHARTI JAYKANT BHARTI MEENA DEVI BCNO 09-03-1996 917991161365 Indian OPEN SEAT

120300838 671861

NAKKA 
RITHVIKA 
SOBHAN

NAKKA SOBHAN 
BABU

PUTLA MERCY 
SUVARNA CHANDRA 
KUMARI SCNO 22-09-2001 919441766993 Indian OPEN SEAT

140300891 671868 MAYURI DAS SANJIB DAS RATNA DAS SCNO 02-02-2000 919706383273 Indian OPEN SEAT

311311275 671891
JAIN DESARDA 
DIVYA PRAVIN PRAVIN DESARDA JAIN DESARDA KIRTI GNNO 15-03-2002 918275930299 Indian OPEN SEAT
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460102597 671919
SK RAJA 
MUNNA SK SALIM MUNNI BEGAM GNNO 02-07-1994 919875426969 Indian OPEN SEAT

340100774 671951
PL 
LALTHANPUII

PL 
LALHMINGLIANA SR VANLALVENI STNO 26-05-2001 919856566275 Indian OPEN SEAT

460813031 671961
SOUMIKA 
HALDER

TAPAS KUMAR 
HALDER GITASHREE HALDER SCNO 12-06-2000 919674045159 Indian OPEN SEAT

270231992 671976
SOUJANYA S 
HOSAMANI

SATISHKUMAR 
HOSAMANI

SATYABHAMA S 
HOSAMANI SCNO 15-10-2001 919448595196 Indian OPEN SEAT

410901519 671990 PAVITHRA C CHEZHIYAN G ABARNA C BCNO 11-08-2000 919080112259 Indian OPEN SEAT

200139309 672016
WASHIMA 
KHAN ABAS KHAN SIRAJAN BEGUM BCNO 18-03-2000 917005168985 Indian OPEN SEAT

200105925 672056
NIHARIKA 
SHARMA KEWAL KUMAR KUNTI DEVI SHARMA GNNO 21-12-1996 919958744140 Indian OPEN SEAT

120603208 672060
KANTA ROHIT 
VINEEJ

K VIJAYA 
BHASKAR 
MURTHY K BEAULAHNEELIMA SCNO 01-07-2001 918978280356 Indian OPEN SEAT

410114915 672110 AKASH J
JAYACHANDRAN 
A LATHA S BCNO 11-06-2002 918939425446 Indian OPEN SEAT

410702989 672120 FRIDOLIN E EBENEZER RAJ P MARY MEHALA R BCNO 06-03-2002 919443993759 Indian OPEN SEAT

410203926 672192
RIYAS 
AHAMED A ABDUL KAREEM K ARIFA BEGAM A BCNO 26-09-1999 919488053815 Indian OPEN SEAT

440820283 672194 RITIKA VERMA
JITENDRA 
KUMAR VERMA NEELAM VERMA BCNO 12-07-2001 919795116694 Indian OPEN SEAT

410117736 672196
LALITH RAHUL 
MP PALANISAMY M SUMATHI P SCNO 29-11-2001 919566119295 Indian OPEN SEAT

310909968 672200
RUSHIKESH 
BHARATE

RAMESH 
BHARATE RESHMA BHARATE GNNO 27-11-1998 919970166595 Indian OPEN SEAT

170303078 672219
LALISHA 
CHURENDRA

LOKNATH 
CHURENDRA JANTRI CHURENDRA STNO 09-10-1995 917999578367 Indian OPEN SEAT

260310802 672324
NIKHIL 
RANJAN ARUN KUMAR CHANDANA KUMARI BCNO 21-04-1998 918987596629 Indian OPEN SEAT
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300408026 672325

BHOOPENDRA 
SINGH 
THAKUR

NARAYAN SINGH 
THAKUR GULAB BAI BCPH 11-12-1990 918319337734 Indian OPEN SEAT

170205436 672369
RISHABH 
KUMAR DINESH KUMAR UTTARI BHAI SCNO 15-10-1997 917898200296 Indian OPEN SEAT

270213415 672371 ROHITH BABU SUNANDA SCNO 19-02-2001 919980756846 Indian OPEN SEAT

311002718 672452

ANUSHKA 
KISHOR 
GAWAS

KISHOR 
SHANTARAM 
GAWAS MAYA KISHOR GAWAS GNNO 27-11-2001 919867025750 Indian OPEN SEAT

420125169 672453
VADATHYA 
MANASA

VADATHYA LALU 
NAIK VADATHYA PRAMEELA STNO 08-03-2002 919059727082 Indian OPEN SEAT

410114928 672455
SAMIKSHA N 
RAJPUROHIT NARPAT SINGH SEEMA N RAJPUROHIT GNNO 22-06-2000 916351191372 Indian OPEN SEAT

281001791 672457
MIDHUN 
NATH M MURALI S KANAKALATHA N A SCNO 20-10-2000 919744951125 Indian OPEN SEAT

120514740 672465
GELLA 
VIJAYANJALI

GELLA 
MAHESWARAO GELLA KAVITHA SCNO 18-01-2002 918466821128 Indian OPEN SEAT

440813489 672471
OSHIN 
MAHIMA DR JAWAHAR LAL GOBINDI DEVI SCNO 05-08-2001 919335838869 Indian OPEN SEAT

280808608 672476 C SWACHAND CHANDRAN SOBHANA SCNO 08-11-1999 919495564149 Indian OPEN SEAT

420107846 672541
LAYAVARDHA
N SIRASU BHOOMAIAH PRAVEENA SCNO 08-12-2000 919490006267 Indian OPEN SEAT

311213258 672575
VIKRANT 
PAWAR SANJAY AMRUTA BCNO 07-03-2000 917798369369 Indian OPEN SEAT

410111011 672589
EZHILMARAN 
R RAJASEKARAN N AMARAJOTHI JR BCNO 21-12-1999 919003260677 Indian OPEN SEAT

411003815 672598 SARAH KUTHBUDEEN MUMTHAJ BCNO 22-03-2002 918870111933 Indian OPEN SEAT

390328068 672611
TUSHITA 
SINGH

MANMOHAN 
SINGH SUSHILA SINGH GNNO 09-02-1999 919413065287 Indian OPEN SEAT

411405675 672644 KEERTHIKA R RAGUNATHAN R KALAIARASI G SCNO 11-06-2002 918072083751 Indian OPEN SEAT
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310402371 672688

LAVHALE 
SHIVAM 
RAJENDRA RAJENDRA SANGITA BCNO 05-06-2001 918605105181 Indian OPEN SEAT

411402126 672801
JHANVI 
REDDY SIVA

S SIVA PRAKASH 
REDDY SRIGOWRI PRAKASH BCNO 01-08-2001 919182164346 Indian OPEN SEAT

430101581 672812

ANUBHAV 
KAR 
BHOWMIK

SAMRAT KAR 
BHOWMIK SONIA DUTTA GNNO 29-01-2001 919402346270 Indian OPEN SEAT

390601268 672823 TEENA MANAT
MANMOHAN 
MANAT SHANTA MANAT STNO 26-06-2000 918107948674 Indian OPEN SEAT

230100557 672840 GAURI SATISH KUMAR PARVESH SCNO 22-02-2002 919873819112 Indian OPEN SEAT

410116300 672867
V PRIYA 
BHARATHI A VIJAYAN L MANJULA STNO 07-07-2000 919840959788 Indian OPEN SEAT

410117496 672876 NIRANJAN J JAYAKUMAR K JANAKI T BCNO 11-12-2001 919840111991 Indian OPEN SEAT

300200855 672894
ANANYA 
SEJWAR SUNIL SEJWAR RAKHI SEJWAR SCNO 07-10-2001 918319443930 Indian OPEN SEAT

311403274 672916
MANSI VILAS 
CHAKUR

VILAS LAXMAN 
CHAKUR

MANJUSHA VILAS 
CHAKUR STNO 14-05-2001 918652121579 Indian OPEN SEAT

200140564 672940 PUSHPLATA BHANU PRAKASH SHIV KUMARI BCNO 31-12-1993 919716960080 Indian OPEN SEAT

390322882 672946
MOHIT 
KUMAR

KESHAV DEV 
MEENA GULABATTI DEVI STNO 05-07-2000 919460877254 Indian OPEN SEAT

410301276 672965 AKSHAYA M S MANIMOZHI R NAGALAKSHMI SCNO 05-02-2001 919788181660 Indian OPEN SEAT

330101900 673019 SAKSHI
ARUN KUMAR 
SAH RITA SAH SCNO 02-08-1999

212394025921
23 Indian OPEN SEAT

460821271 673034 ARITRI ROY
PARESH NATH 
ROY RUNU ROY GNNO 10-08-1999 918768226225 Indian OPEN SEAT

440105599 673037
ADITI 
VARSHNEY

VISHAL 
VARSHNEY RADHA VARSHNEY EWNO 15-10-2000 919412273664 Indian OPEN SEAT
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200114405 673069
SRISHTI 
SHARMA T R SHARMA

PRIYADARSHANI 
SHARMA STNO 10-04-2001 918376082366 Indian OPEN SEAT

280800058 673079

MUBEENA 
ABDULKHADE
R

KHADER 
MODORAM VELLI FATHIMA T K BCNO 25-04-2002 917034497740 Indian OPEN SEAT

390100261 673130
HARSHIL 
DHABHAI SUNIL DHABHAI HEMLATA DHABHAI BCNO 11-11-1998 919461070382 Indian OPEN SEAT

311403237 673146 KUNAL KALAM VIJAYKUMAR BHARATI STNO 19-07-2001 919004656232 Indian OPEN SEAT

311805681 673157
AMOL 
SANDEEP NAIK

SANDEEP UTTAM 
NAIK JYOTI SANDEEP NAIK BCNO 10-01-2001 918169219509 Indian OPEN SEAT

120505922 673159
REDDY 
DEEPTHI

REDDY 
NARAYANA RAO REDDY SATYA VANI GNNO 26-11-2001 919985599955 Indian OPEN SEAT

440718952 673191
SHUBHAM 
KUMAR SANT MIHILAL BABY SCNO 18-04-1998 918077023016 Indian OPEN SEAT

300105855 673198 ADEEBA KHAN
RIZWAN AHMED 
KHAN SAMEENA KHAN GNNO 19-12-2000 919425371251 Indian OPEN SEAT

411203849 673204
KALAIVENTHA
N V VISWANATHAN R KALAICHELVI M BCNO 14-08-2000 919443351392 Indian OPEN SEAT

410911028 673241 RAKZHITH K KUMAR N SATHYA K BCNO 29-09-2000 919445289090 Indian OPEN SEAT

270237427 673272
DHANALAKSH
MI M A MOHANAN R L AMMU MOHAN SCNO 24-09-2001 919739346594 Indian OPEN SEAT

390302275 673415
SUMEET 
MANDAL

MRITUNJAY 
MANDAL MEENA MANDAL GNNO 26-05-1998 919602644790 Indian OPEN SEAT

420118098 673523

DIDDIGI 
NIKHITHA 
BHARADWAJ

DIDDIGI 
SETHUKRISHNA 
RAO CANCHI LAVANYA GNNO 16-03-2000 919618383958 Indian OPEN SEAT

281003499 673528 ANJANA R RAMAN K SUBHADRA B SCNO 07-04-1999 918921797446 Indian OPEN SEAT

190100041 673529
AZMI ANAM 
JAVED ALAM JAVED ALAM SHAMA ALAM GNNO 30-10-1999 919033322748 Indian OPEN SEAT
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170207570 673538
AMAN 
MADHUKAR

PARAS RAM 
MADHUKAR BASANTI MADHUKAR SCNO 22-09-1999 919179919557 Indian OPEN SEAT

120301719 673551
MALISETTY 
SREEPOOJITHA

MALISETTY 
MADHUSUDHANA 
 RAO MALISETTY PADMAJA GNNO 22-11-2000 918187098628 Indian OPEN SEAT

311520632 673596
JAGRITI 
TIWARI PRABHAT TIWARI SUNITA TIWARI GNNO 08-01-2002 917757044624 Indian OPEN SEAT

280906251 673632
FATHIMA 
FETHIN UBAIDULLA RUKSANA U K BCNO 27-10-2000 919447627937 Indian OPEN SEAT

380202016 673714 SUNIL KUMAR RAJ PAL SANTOSH DEVI EWNO 28-08-2002 916283521923 Indian OPEN SEAT

440506827 673857 ANJALI SINGH
MURLIDHAR 
SINGH SUCHITRA SINGH BCNO 18-02-1999 919140326697 Indian OPEN SEAT

250206568 673862 FARZAD ALI DR MAQSOOD ALI DR RUHANA ALI GNNO 09-11-2000 918755191926 Indian OPEN SEAT

360402742 673878

SOUMYA 
RANJAN 
SAHOO SRIKANT SAHOO SONALI SAHOO BCNO 05-10-2000 916370502225 Indian OPEN SEAT

270100359 673896

MAHIN MD 
GOUS TADE 
KHATIK

MOHAMMADGO
US NAZMEEN BCNO 02-04-2001 919923962107 Indian OPEN SEAT

460301423 673908 AISHI MONDAL
CHANDIDAS 
MONDAL MITA MANDAL GNNO 14-11-2000 919434440887 Indian OPEN SEAT

140301757 673910 ANJALI GOALA
ANGUR LAL 
GOALA SHOBA GOALA BCNO 07-03-2000 919101125004 Indian OPEN SEAT

440800246 673920
K M POOJA 
VERMA

RAM LAKHAN 
VERMA BHAGYAWATI DEVI BCNO 02-11-1996 919936139436 Indian OPEN SEAT

270219801 673961
AYESHA 
FATHIMA S SYED SHABBIR M SAMINA S BCNO 30-03-2002 919900510734 Indian OPEN SEAT

390502986 673985
ANSHIKA 
SINGH

SURESH 
CHANDRA SADAPYARI SCNO 08-12-2002 916387917939 Indian OPEN SEAT

281104879 674063 DEEPIKA S U SURENDRAN C USHA P BCNO 25-08-2001 918903534533 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420126421 674108
ITTAMALLA 
PAL MERLYN

ITTAMALLA 
PURUSHOTHAM 
JACOB

ITTAMALLA SMITHA 
JACOB BCNO 29-11-2002 917780415152 Indian OPEN SEAT

120505261 674110
KODALI 
PARINITHA K SRIDHAR K KRISHNA PRIYA GNNO 01-03-2002 917842727272 Indian OPEN SEAT

410108090 674160

VAIGUNTH 
THULASIRAM 
A P ALAGIANAMBI M SHANTHAKUMARI BCNO 02-10-2001 919443725054 Indian OPEN SEAT

120505503 674173
VARSHA 
BOOLA

GANGADHARAM 
BOOLA JAYA LAKSHMI BOOLA SCNO 01-05-2001 919849151123 Indian OPEN SEAT

410610551 674175
SATHEESH 
ARAVIND J JEYARAJ K KASTHURI J BCNO 16-03-2002 919445574901 Indian OPEN SEAT

281003088 674201 SUCHITHRA C CHANDRAN K C REMADEVI SCNO 13-04-1999 919539751532 Indian OPEN SEAT

270222527 674260
AKANSHA 
SINHA

ASHWINI KUMAR 
SINHA SIPRA SINHA GNNO 09-01-2001 917483172089 Indian OPEN SEAT

311518746 674282

JADHAV 
AKANKSHA 
GANESH GANESH SARIKA BCNO 01-03-2001 917219484722 Indian OPEN SEAT

390511896 674289
RIDDIMA 
SHARMA

KULDEEP 
PRAKASH 
SHARMA RASHMI SHARMA GNNO 26-10-2000 919057762733 Indian OPEN SEAT

311513043 674364
LAD ROHIT 
RAMHARI RAMHARI SHITAL BCNO 27-10-2001 919922876426 Indian OPEN SEAT

270200835 674374
PAVI GNANA 
SURYA P PALANI SELVI BCNO 31-07-2001 919916674550 Indian OPEN SEAT

390333073 674386
MANSI 
SANKHLA

PRADEEP 
SANKHLA UMA SANKHLA SCNO 20-08-2001 919649900496 Indian OPEN SEAT

170304638 674422

PRIANCY 
SEJAL 
KERKETTA

SABIEL JOSHEP 
KERKETTA PRAFULLA KERKETTA STNO 25-09-2000 918349435672 Indian OPEN SEAT

380103080 674436 CHAHAT OM RAJ SONIA SCNO 20-10-2002 919464549452 Indian OPEN SEAT
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410909921 674437
NANDHAKUM
AR G GOVINDASAMY SIVAGAMI BCNO 26-02-2000 918523947873 Indian OPEN SEAT

200136317 674465 MOHD AFZAL
MOHD 
SHIZAUDDIN SAIRA BANO BCNO 02-02-1999 918178449420 Indian OPEN SEAT

230201587 674491
VANSHIKA 
MUWAL DINESH KUMAR ANITA KUMARI SCNO 07-01-2001 918368053678 Indian OPEN SEAT

311000690 674515
SHAIKH 
MAHEK IRFAN IRFAN RUBINA GNNO 31-01-2002 919819120179 Indian OPEN SEAT

300203233 674522

SHIV PRATAP 
SINGH 
RAJAWAT VIRPAL SINGH MADHURI SINGH GNNO 11-08-1998 917415407178 Indian OPEN SEAT

270229935 674548
TEJASHWINI S 
B SIDDABYRAIAH BHAGYA BCNO 12-12-2001 919980933803 Indian OPEN SEAT

440712996 674554

RATNESH 
MOHAN 
SHUKLA

SHURESH 
CHANDRA 
SHUKLA RANJANA SHUKLA GNNO 27-10-1995 918960859565 Indian OPEN SEAT

311514403 674582
CHIRAG SUNIL 
KHANDELWAL SUNIL SANDHYA GNNO 10-04-2001 919823131328 Indian OPEN SEAT

380102613 674588
MEHAK 
VERMA ANIL KUMAR MADHU VERMA GNNO 31-05-2001 918264547951 Indian OPEN SEAT

311406095 674601

MANASI 
SANJAY 
SAWANT SANJAY MANISHA SCNO 28-04-2000 919137065875 Indian OPEN SEAT

200132173 674643
MONIKA 
KATARIA CHANDRAPAL RAJ RANI KATARIA SCNO 20-03-2001 919871656892 Indian OPEN SEAT

460822913 674644
ANUSREETA 
HATUA

ASOK KUMAR 
HATUA SOMA HATUA SCNO 17-08-2000 919476166707 Indian OPEN SEAT
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310301596 674649
HOOD GAURI 
ANIL ANIL PRATIBHA BCNO 02-05-2000 919309502471 Indian OPEN SEAT

280700820 674705

KARTHIK S 
KARIPPUKATTI
L SUNIL KUMAR K K ASWATHY VIJAYAN STNO 02-02-2001 919633202757 Indian OPEN SEAT

170200546 674708
SUSHANT 
PRASAD

SURESH PRASAD 
VERMA SITA DEVI GNNO 14-04-1999 919425545181 Indian OPEN SEAT

170302674 674751
SAKSHI 
PRASAD

GOURISHANKAR 
PRASAD JYOTI PRASAD GNNO 21-01-2001 919425279576 Indian OPEN SEAT

280304618 674758 ANNA SHIBU SHIBU C C CISHAMOL B V GNNO 15-09-2001 919495008062 Indian OPEN SEAT

281104434 674793 BINCY P SABU G SABU PRASOBHA P V BCNO 22-02-2001 919495828095 Indian OPEN SEAT

311511990 674804
BASEERATH 
JAHAN ABDUL HASEEB

SYEDA RABIA 
TASNEEM BCNO 14-11-2000 919379407245 Indian OPEN SEAT

411003912 674875 CAMILUS D
DEVASIRVADHAM 
 CHELLADURAI K LIGEA ARUL MARY P BCNO 12-05-2001 919095118117 Indian OPEN SEAT

120517192 674909
TURRAM 
DEEPTHI SHANKARAIAH GOURI STNO 20-06-2002 919492609759 Indian OPEN SEAT

411303870 674957 KATHIRVEL K KARUPPASAMY JEYA CHITHRA BCNO 02-07-2001 919597294172 Indian OPEN SEAT

270501773 675039 JYOTI C PATIL
CHANAGONDAPP
A SHANTABAI BCNO 21-01-1998 919483360810 Indian OPEN SEAT

420108369 675052

AGASTYA 
VIJAY KUMAR 
WAGHMARE

VIJAYKUMAR 
WAGHMARE

UMA VIJAY 
WAGHMARE SCNO 04-04-2001 917893870801 Indian OPEN SEAT

310101629 675054

JANGAM 
YASH 
CHANDRASHE
KHAR

CHANDRASHEKHA
R HARSHADA BCNO 18-02-2001 919309100900 Indian OPEN SEAT

411206724 675083 PEROLI R
RAMAKRISHNAN 
V ANURADHA D SCNO 02-11-2000 919443995371 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311012610 675111
SODHE 
MANISHA SURESH KANTI SCNO 23-09-1997 919967801191 Indian OPEN SEAT

460604274 675153 PRITY MANDI
JAMINI RANJAN 
MANDI PADMA MANDI STNO 16-08-1998 919932635880 Indian OPEN SEAT

200125051 675177
ABHISHEK 
SHARMA MUKESH KUMAR DARSHANA DEVI GNNO 22-01-2001 918076209558 Indian OPEN SEAT

150201269 675178
SUYASH 
ANAND SUNNY ANAND RASHMI ANAND BCNO 10-04-2001 919990073167 Indian OPEN SEAT

410101565 675197
SAMRAJ 
IMMANUEL EZHILRAJ ANBUMALAR BCNO 23-05-2002 917358474972 Indian OPEN SEAT

430100957 675290
SULAGNA 
SARKAR SUKHEN SARKAR SHIBANI DAS SCNO 06-10-2000 919436470717 Indian OPEN SEAT

220700590 675344
PATEL VATSAL 
CHIRAG CHIRAG PURVI GNNO 20-03-2002 919909971061 Indian OPEN SEAT

270100964 675348
ASHNA 
CHUDASAMA YASHPAL JEMIMA GNNO 29-03-2001 919964317307 Indian OPEN SEAT

280901894 675378
JAYANANDH C 
V VIJAYAN C V MOHINI C V BCNO 27-11-2000 918754869044 Indian OPEN SEAT

311019624 675403

BACHATE 
ARCHANA 
SUDHAKAR

BACHATE 
SUDHAKAR 
BHIKAJI

BACHATE SUMITRA 
SUDHAKAR SCNO 02-10-1999 918369802118 Indian OPEN SEAT

120610467 675472

ABDUL 
BASHIR 
UNNISHA 
BEGUM

ABDUL JAFFER 
SADHIK ABDUL PARVEEN BCNO 09-11-2001 919010263934 Indian OPEN SEAT

311104398 675525

DADMAL 
AMRUTA 
ARVIND ARVIND JAYSHREE STNO 27-03-1998 918805622353 Indian OPEN SEAT

460809878 675527
DISHA 
MAJUMDER

DIPAK KUMAR 
MAJUMDER MANIKA MAJUMDER SCNO 14-11-2000 919330039120 Indian OPEN SEAT
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441001880 675555
MANISH 
YADAV

NANDKUMAR 
YADAV SUSHILA YADAV BCNO 05-07-1998 918009807007 Indian OPEN SEAT

311313375 675560

CHAVAN 
SANKET 
KALIDAS

CHAVAN KALIDAS 
DATTATRAYA

CHAVAN SUSHMA 
KALIDAS GNNO 07-11-2000

637070285599
61 Indian OPEN SEAT

440825262 675568
AMAR SINGH 
YADAV VANSHRAJ YADAV VIMLA DEVI BCPH 20-06-1996 919695336198 Indian OPEN SEAT

441001056 675574
PRINCE 
CHAUDHARY

ROHTASH 
CHAUDHARY RAJNI CHAUDHARY BCNO 18-08-2002 919650901954 Indian OPEN SEAT

120504831 675606
SALADI 
VYSHNAVI

SALADI 
RAMANUJA 
SRIKANTH GUPTA

SALADI VENKATA 
PUSHPA ALIVELU 
KOTESWARI GNNO 03-04-2002 919966133999 Indian OPEN SEAT

460803886 675628
SWARNAVA 
KUNDU ASIS KUNDU RINKU KUNDU EWNO 05-01-1998 917980145518 Indian OPEN SEAT

160112609 675682
ALPITA 
SHARMA RAKESH SHARMA SHAMA SHARMA GNNO 10-01-2001 919914519668 Indian OPEN SEAT

311520780 675817

SUL 
VISHWAJEET 
VIJAYKUMAR VIJAYKUMAR KANTA BCNO 23-08-2000 919960235084 Indian OPEN SEAT

420133841 675839
BARRE 
CHANDU BARRE SRINIVAS BARRE AMRUTHA SCNO 07-06-1999 916303441921 Indian OPEN SEAT

230204708 675843 POOJA RAJESH VERMA RAJBALA DEVI BCNO 11-09-2000 918930063798 Indian OPEN SEAT

270800321 675968
HEENA 
KOUSAR RASOOL SHARIFF TAJUNNISA BEGUM GNNO 09-09-2001 919972164617 Indian OPEN SEAT

150224813 676024 SHUBH SINHA SAMEER SINHA REENA PRASAD GNNO 22-02-2001 917004542674 Indian OPEN SEAT

270217952 676036
ABHISHEK 
GOWDA D N

NARASIMHAMUR
THY SHANKARAMMA BCNO 28-12-2001 917624858911 Indian OPEN SEAT

230202458 676205
GAURAV 
TYAGI

SUDHIR KUMAR 
TYAGI SUNITA TYAGI GNNO 15-08-2000 917299999502 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311005126 676217
DIXIT RAKHI 
RAMESH RAMESH G DIXIT

ARCHANA RAMESH 
DIXIT GNNO 28-09-1998 918655813020 Indian OPEN SEAT

120401861 676268
AMBURI 
LIKHITHA BAI A BALAJI RAO A RENUKA BAI BCNO 28-03-2001 916281812221 Indian OPEN SEAT

270232891 676291 HARSHITHA V M VENKATESH RAMADEVI BCNO 06-06-2000 919066380995 Indian OPEN SEAT

440814890 676295
SRITIK 
SRIVASTAVA

SUDHIR KUMAR 
SRIVASTAVA RENU SRIVASTAVA GNNO 12-11-2000 917607494786 Indian OPEN SEAT

270227323 676317 APRAJITA
BALA PRASAD 
CHUDHARY

ABHILASHA 
CHOUDHARY GNNO 12-03-1999 919148050260 Indian OPEN SEAT

311203817 676318

KHARATE 
SWAYAM 
PRASHANT

KHARATE 
PRASHANT MANJUSHA GNNO 15-12-2000 919921556684 Indian OPEN SEAT

440818252 676322 ALINA HAMID ABDUL HAMID NIKHAT HAMID BCNO 05-03-1999 919336082339 Indian OPEN SEAT

440100709 676388
MANISHA 
ASOLIA DEEPAK KUMAR MAMTA SCNO 09-12-1999 919411931759 Indian OPEN SEAT

420124842 676392

BANOTHU 
PAVAN 
KALYAN BANOTHU RAVI BANOTHU SHANTI STNO 05-07-2001 918309108545 Indian OPEN SEAT

390605938 676450

RAJNEESH 
KUMAR 
RANWA

KANHAIYA LAL 
RANWA RAMESHWARI DEVI BCPH 15-08-1998 919828057616 Indian OPEN SEAT

170311446 676491 SAKSHI LAKRA UDAY LAKRA PENJI NOMIKA STNO 23-02-1998 917974913240 Indian OPEN SEAT

200120444 676507 MOHD QADIR KHALIL AHAMAD JANNAT BI BCNO 15-04-1999 919990614605 Indian OPEN SEAT

450105469 676529 ARBAAZ KHAN
JAVED ALAM 
KHAN NAZIMA RAZA GNNO 19-11-1999 917017436673 Indian OPEN SEAT

120513170 676542

B CHARAN 
RANITH 
CHAITANYA

BHASKARUNI V 
RAMA CHANDRA 
RAO

BHASKARUNI NAGA 
SUNITHA GNPH 16-05-2002 918019238888 Indian OPEN SEAT
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380401163 676561
PARDEEP 
KAUR NIRMAL SINGH SIMARJEET KAUR SCNO 11-10-2001 919814648300 Indian OPEN SEAT

411306522 676587
MOHAMED 
JAMEEN H

HABEEB 
MOHAMED

MAGUMUTHAL 
BEGAM BCNO 04-05-2002 917639359309 Indian OPEN SEAT

390302436 676591 RAHUL ANAND
PRADEEP KUMAR 
JAISWAL HEMA JAISWAL BCNO 20-06-1998 917734957487 Indian OPEN SEAT

311806032 676730

ROKADE 
SWAPNIL 
SHAM SHAM SUNITA SCNO 24-05-2000 917972009395 Indian OPEN SEAT

270235957 676872
MERLIN 
MONISHA A L ANTHONY DAS CHANDRAKALA GNNO 04-04-2001 917892263096 Indian OPEN SEAT

221000645 676924

BANIYA ISHA 
CHANDRABHA
N

CHANDRABHAN 
BANIYA NEELAM GNNO 03-12-2001 919825509642 Indian OPEN SEAT

311503753 677093
MORE ADITEE 
DEEPAK

DEEPAK 
BHAGWAN MORE VAISHALI STNO 12-11-2000 919067761722 Indian OPEN SEAT

270202914 677101

GEENA 
GAAYATHREE 
N S

SENTHILKUMAR 
N V SRIDEVI G B BCNO 28-09-2001 917795914505 Indian OPEN SEAT

420137693 677165
SADIYA 
SULTANA

SYED ABDUL 
RAZZAQ SHAHANA BEGUM GNNO 08-08-1999 918555055947 Indian OPEN SEAT

390107022 677166

MOHAMMED 
SABIRULLA 
KHAN

MD SHAFEEULLA 
KHAN M SHAKIRUNNISA EWNO 21-04-2001 919966357292 Indian OPEN SEAT

410121744 677257 A SNEHA ARULPRASAD SHANTHI SCNO 19-01-2002 919600098872 Indian OPEN SEAT
311005836 677302 PRADNYA RAMESH HANSA SCNO 04-01-2001 919137538291 Indian OPEN SEAT

220900205 677368

NIRMAL 
KUMAR 
PARMAR HASMUKHBHAI DAKSHABEN SCNO 03-10-2000 919309899245 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120108286 677384

CHEERLA 
VIVEK 
VARDHAN

CHEERLA GANGA 
SIVAJI

MOLABANTI RAJYA 
LAKSHMI GNNO 21-10-2000 917659055444 Indian OPEN SEAT

410114611 677395 RUFINA J S JULIAN SELVAM J SAGAYA SELVI BCNO 06-09-2001 919444217605 Indian OPEN SEAT
150243206 677461 SHAD ALAM SHAMIM ALAM KANIZA KULSUM BCNO 31-05-1998 919334884263 Indian OPEN SEAT

411300734 677474 SUBA M
MURUGANANTHA
M P SUNDARI M SCNO 12-11-2000 918248969742 Indian OPEN SEAT

311509757 677525
ADITI MOHAN 
WAGH

MOHAN 
BHAURAO WAGH SEEMA MOHAN WAGH SCNO 22-05-2001 917499758223 Indian OPEN SEAT

410907639 677529
BALACHANDA
R V M MOHAN A MUNIAMMAL M BCNO 15-04-2001 918903277722 Indian OPEN SEAT

140212520 677541
ANKITA 
SARMA NRIPEN SARMA AROTI BORA SARMA GNNO 04-03-1997 919101461128 Indian OPEN SEAT

311202283 677542

ACHARYA 
GAYATRI 
LAXMIKANT LAXMIKANT SHARAYU GNNO 13-11-2000 919325610238 Indian OPEN SEAT

411200739 677546 KIRUTHIGA S SUBRAMANIAN MUTHULAKSHMI SCNO 28-06-2000 919629685158 Indian OPEN SEAT
350201002 677548 MONGO T THANGHOI TONGCHIN STNO 12-01-1997 919774587927 Indian OPEN SEAT

270403612 677551
ROHAN D 
BELLAGI

DUNDESH P 
BELLAGI SHARADA D BELLAGI SCNO 14-04-2002 919448917297 Indian OPEN SEAT

410107460 677600
DINESH 
ADITYA MUTHUVELRAJAN VIJAYALAKSHMI SCNO 02-01-2002 919945454760 Indian OPEN SEAT

411001465 677636
ATHITHYA 
KRISHNA C T BHAASKARAN P BHARATHAJOTHI SCNO 26-03-2001 916385943705 Indian OPEN SEAT

280814416 677662
KAVYA 
JAYADEVAN P JAYADEVAN SHOBA JAYADEVAN SCNO 02-03-2001 919020507735 Indian OPEN SEAT

311106317 677672

NRUTIKA 
PANCHAM 
MARKAM

PANCHAM 
MARKAM ARUNA MARKAM STNO 04-11-1999

440870878144
08 Indian OPEN SEAT
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200106056 677682 RISHAV RAJ GOVIND PRASAD MAUSMI JOSHI GNNO 13-09-2000 919717419856 Indian OPEN SEAT

270214069 677692 JOHN M P MURUGESHAN MUTHULAKSHMI GNNO 23-07-2001 918550090250 Indian OPEN SEAT

200138639 677699 A K ARIF
RAJBULLAH 
ANSARI KAMRUN NISHA BCNO 16-05-2000 919312398187 Indian OPEN SEAT

390503206 677722
YASHI 
SINGHAL

HARISH 
CHANDRA 
SINGHAL NEELAM SINGHAL GNNO 14-07-2000 918171197689 Indian OPEN SEAT

390411774 677738 LALIT KUMAR MAMTA DEVI OM PRAKASH SCNO 11-11-2000 919660374391 Indian OPEN SEAT

260102128 677741
PRIYANK 
JAISWAL

SUJAY PRASAD 
CHOUDHARY RIMJHIM CHOUDHARY GNNO 01-09-2000 916200934574 Indian OPEN SEAT

311104251 677746
SIDDHANT 
YADAV MUKESH YADAV SUNITA YADAV BCNO 14-02-2001 919119368898 Indian OPEN SEAT

310403399 677786

GOPHANE 
SANDEEP 
LIMBAJI LIMBAJI KAMAL SCNO 07-08-1996 919975755131 Indian OPEN SEAT

410702075 677801
A P AAKASH 
RAM A ARUN

G 
PUSHPHABUVANESWA
RI BCNO 22-02-2001 918248257547 Indian OPEN SEAT

440711441 677816
SHAILENDRA 
SINGH

KAMATA PRASAD 
SINGH KUSAMA DEVI BCPH 18-07-1996 917754809617 Indian OPEN SEAT

410106234 677827 S SHRIRAM K SRIDHAR R RAJESWARI BCNO 11-04-2002 919790972518 Indian OPEN SEAT

311011456 677834

SAIYED 
ADEEBA 
HARUN HARUN NASREEN GNNO 15-08-1997 918356804356 Indian OPEN SEAT

410100806 677874 R MONISH RAMESH BABU D REENA R BCNO 30-05-2001 918940653131 Indian OPEN SEAT

410802796 677902
SESHANTH 
SHARMA S K SUNDAR S REGINA BCNO 07-11-2000 919944446858 Indian OPEN SEAT

420123755 677910
CHOLLETI 
KALPAVALLI

CHOLLETI 
SRINIVAS CHOLLETI VANAJA GNNO 20-07-2000 918074638996 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311011172 677951

NADAR 
SHALINI 
BASKAR BASKAR THANGA SELVI BCNO 05-07-2000 919969842608 Indian OPEN SEAT

120402499 677954
PANABAKAM 
SHANMUGAM

PANABAKAM 
GURAVAIAH 
ACHARI PANABAKAM VANI BCNO 19-10-1998 918885191098 Indian OPEN SEAT

420108577 677960
SOUDA 
PRATHYUSHA SOUDA SWAMY SOUDA HEMALATHA SCNO 23-02-2002 916304716901 Indian OPEN SEAT

150237941 677962 SAKSHI PRIYA
PRATYUSH 
KUMAR PRATIBHA KUMARI BCNO 06-09-1998 918240530512 Indian OPEN SEAT

200144139 677975 FIZA PARVEEN ABDUL MANNAN RABIYA KHATOON BCNO 08-11-2000 917982425111 Indian OPEN SEAT

311006940 677990
SUSHMEETA 
DILESH PASI

DILESH 
ATMARAM PASI ASHA DILESH PASI SCNO 04-02-2000 919768945270 Indian OPEN SEAT

450300935 677992 AREEB AHMAD KALEEM AHMAD SHAHIN KALEEM GNNO 06-05-2000 916395456246 Indian OPEN SEAT

270308167 678018 DIVYA T
THIPPESWAMY H 
T ANNAPOORNA K R BCNO 03-04-2000 918088484858 Indian OPEN SEAT

200105181 678038 ALISHA MOHD SALIM SHEHNAZ PARVEEN BCNO 10-08-1998 919990689946 Indian OPEN SEAT
300407133 678076 NIDA ANJUM KADEER SHAH JAIBUN NISHA BCNO 07-06-1999 916262643169 Indian OPEN SEAT

360301576 678085
SURAJ 
PADHAN

NILANCHALA 
PADHAN PRAMILA PATRA GNNO 12-08-1998 918763753896 Indian OPEN SEAT

270241839 678108 HEMA ANAND P ANANDKUMAR BHAGYA ANAND BCNO 07-11-2001 919900725399 Indian OPEN SEAT

311404255 678129
DNYANADA 
MUNGLE

DEVENDRA 
MUNGLE RASHMI MUNGLE BCNO 07-06-1997 919167298257 Indian OPEN SEAT

410610470 678142
SARANKUMAR 
 V VIJAYASEKAR K SARASWATHI S SCNO 18-08-2000 919994333305 Indian OPEN SEAT

410607041 678187 NAVARASU S SELVARAJ A DHANALAKSHIMI S BCNO 16-11-2001 919944349595 Indian OPEN SEAT
270214316 678200 ABHINAV P PRASHANTH C SOWMYA C C GNNO 19-05-2001 919448689217 Indian OPEN SEAT
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410601084 678206
PRATHUSHA 
DEVI J S

SADEESH 
KUMARAN J S PREMISH PRIYA T S BCNO 11-11-2001 919842987789 Indian OPEN SEAT

450203536 678207 SAKSHI OLI DEEPAK OLI GEETA OLI GNNO 09-06-2002 917688814818 Indian OPEN SEAT

460402933 678217
SUPARNA 
SAREN

DHARAM DAS 
SAREN DIPTI SAREN STNO 17-02-2002 919434392384 Indian OPEN SEAT

410112184 678234

SHAHEEN 
JAHAN ABDUL 
HAKKIM ABDUL HAKKIM MARINA BEGUM BCNO 12-07-2000 919790795103 Indian OPEN SEAT

311009307 678240
SYED IQRA 
WAJID ALI WAJID ALI HUMA GNNO 18-12-2000 919022952718 Indian OPEN SEAT

360402843 678247
PRIYABRATA 
PANIGRAHY

BIBHUDATTA 
PANIGRAHY

MAMATA KUMARI 
PANIGRAHY GNNO 19-12-1999 919776621699 Indian OPEN SEAT

280814867 678273
PADMA EBIL 
SAMUEL

EBENEZER 
SAMUEL ACHAMMA EBENEZER GNNO 25-12-2000 919656856755 Indian OPEN SEAT

200127826 678292
HARSH 
KUMAR

OMPRAKASH 
YADAV SACHITA YADAV BCNO 28-09-1999 918795658097 Indian OPEN SEAT

170203568 678317
UTKARSH 
SHARMA

ASHOK KUMAR 
SHARMA POONAM SHARMA GNNO 10-06-2001 917745936743 Indian OPEN SEAT

311023547 678336

MOHD 
GULBAHAR 
KHAN

ANWARULLAH 
KHAN SHAKILA KHATOON GNNO 28-05-2000 918565010974 Indian OPEN SEAT

410700773 678359
LYDIA 
HALETTE L G LOURDS BABU

W SHINEY SARAH 
LIONEL BCNO 13-06-2001 918695465409 Indian OPEN SEAT

270224606 678386
RAKHI 
CHAKRABORTY

SHEKHAR 
CHAKRABORTY

SHARMILA 
CHAKRABORTY GNNO 31-07-2000 919650089912 Indian OPEN SEAT

440904463 678395 SIMRAN TRILOK CHAND CHHAYA SCNO 08-02-2000 919997979756 Indian OPEN SEAT

460814340 678396
SNEHA 
KUMARI SANJAY KUMAR NISHA SCNO 08-11-2001 919748975012 Indian OPEN SEAT
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440827159 678398
PRAJJAWAL 
PRATAP SINGH

SANTOSH 
KUMAR SINGH BABY SINGH GNPH 17-06-2001 917523967458 Indian OPEN SEAT

270218594 678426 D SARAN D DASARATHAN P SASHIKALA DEVI SCNO 30-09-2001 919739789112 Indian OPEN SEAT

200127287 678474 PRIYA VERMA VINOD KUMAR REKHA RANI BCNO 01-12-1999 919990834752 Indian OPEN SEAT

410204796 678479
TARIKA 
KANNAN B

S BALAJI SHRI 
KAMALA KANNAN NAGASUBHASHINI B GNNO 10-03-2001 918903565054 NRI OPEN SEAT

441105599 678513
MD ANIS 
ANSARI

NAUSAD 
AHAMAD ANSARI FARZANA ANSARI BCNO 01-08-1994 919807954909 Indian OPEN SEAT

200153227 678531
GEETANJALI 
PANDEY

MOHAN 
CHANDRA 
PANDEY KIRAN PANDEY GNNO 10-01-2000 917042941899 Indian OPEN SEAT

420137731 678536
SYED IQBAL 
HUSSAIN

SYED ZAKIR 
HUSSAIN SYEDA SAJIDA BCNO 28-11-2000 919986478604 Indian OPEN SEAT

270707103 678560 ANANYA H S HAMSARAJ S SEETHA HAMSARAJ SCNO 20-11-2001 919449807280 Indian OPEN SEAT

270230265 678562 SANDRA D
S D DAVID 
VENSON AGNES VIMALA GNNO 31-12-1999 919483899850 Indian OPEN SEAT

200140271 678575
DEEPANSHI 
DESWAL

JASBIR SINGH 
DESWAL MANJU DESWAL GNNO 03-01-2001 919873637285 Indian OPEN SEAT

120510199 678621
SRIRAM 
NIHARIKA

SRIRAM MOHAN 
RAO SRIRAM VASANTHI STNO 02-07-2001 919949729733 Indian OPEN SEAT

200101215 678636
MAHIMA 
RATHEE

JITENDER SINGH 
RATHEE RENU RATHEE EWNO 04-03-2001 919654973359 Indian OPEN SEAT

310104393 678656
WANI SHRUTI 
VASANT VASANT MEERA BCNO 01-12-2001 919657762291 Indian OPEN SEAT

311120812 678701
SPANDAN 
MUNJEWAR SANJAY SUNITA SCNO 09-03-1999 919561530861 Indian OPEN SEAT
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310412957 678730
HARSHADA 
HUBLIKAR

SHRIKANT 
HUBLIKAR JAYSHRI HUBLIKAR GNNO 27-05-2001 919049008808 Indian OPEN SEAT

440809870 678771
PRIYANKA 
SINGH MISHRI LAL SINGH NEELAM DEVI BCNO 01-07-1999 917080884244 Indian OPEN SEAT

441004349 678777
ANIKA 
AGARWAL

ATUL KUMAR 
AGARWAL SHIVANI AGARWAL GNNO 10-10-2001 919999651140 Indian OPEN SEAT

441104920 678788
SAMAR 
IQUBAL MOHD IQUBAL NIKHAT BANO GNNO 04-07-2001 918707747780 Indian OPEN SEAT

311011317 678803
ZHA RAHUL 
RIZHKANT RIZHKANT ARCHANA GNNO 06-08-2001 919405667278 Indian OPEN SEAT

270234168 678804
SACHIN 
KUMAR SUJAY NIVEDITA KUMAR GNNO 29-04-2001 917022502001 NRI OPEN SEAT

200150404 678830 RAFAT KHAN ZIAULLAH KHAN NAGMA KHAN EWNO 17-01-2002 918410579801 Indian OPEN SEAT

311021448 678840

SAYYED AFRIN 
BANO MOHD 
HASIM

SAYYED MOHD 
HASIM SHAHINA BEGUM GNNO 28-11-2001 918104922819 Indian OPEN SEAT

311506857 678868
BASARI DIVYA 
SHIVANAND

SHIVANAND 
RAMAPPA BASARI SUDHISHNA BCNO 05-07-1999 919890264421 Indian OPEN SEAT

270215902 678873 MONISHA M R MAHESH USHA M H BCNO 02-05-2001 919880198746 Indian OPEN SEAT

310200743 678891
INGLE NILESH 
MAROTI MAROTI BEBI SCNO 02-07-2001 919604052139 Indian OPEN SEAT

281110746 678909
AMITH S 
KUMAR K SIVAKUMAR BINDHU V M GNNO 24-05-2001 919444655150 Indian OPEN SEAT

380302068 678958
PRATIKSHA 
JADHAV B D JADHAV SUNITA JADHAV GNPH 07-01-2002 916239616405 Indian OPEN SEAT

311006824 678969

PENDHARKAR 
SNEHAL 
SANDEEP

SANDEEP JIBHAU 
PENDHARKAR

SHAILA SANDEEP 
PENDHARKAR BCNO 26-08-2000 919702702722 Indian OPEN SEAT
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160105903 679012
ARSHDEEP 
KAUR DALJIT SINGH SURJIT KAUR SCNO 04-10-2001 919417589290 Indian OPEN SEAT

411303872 679013
ABISHEKA RAJ 
PRABU RAJ PRABU DEEPA SCNO 11-11-2000 919566814650 Indian OPEN SEAT

150236893 679068
KUMAR 
PARIJAT SHREE NIWAS NEERA KUMARI GNNO 15-01-2001 917367834788 Indian OPEN SEAT

260102073 679084
SWETA 
KUMARI

DEVANAND 
PRASAD REENA PRASAD BCNO 12-01-1998 917979038042 Indian OPEN SEAT

441003965 679113 SONI PAL SHAILENDRA PAL REENA DEVI BCNO 10-10-2001 917982220672 Indian OPEN SEAT

460902053 679151
BISWARUP 
PAUL

BIJAN KUMAR 
PAUL SAMPA PAUL GNNO 11-09-2001 919741004996 Indian OPEN SEAT

280304873 679188
SARANNYA 
RAGESH M RAGESH MANJU RAGESH BCNO 23-10-2001 919567760115 Indian OPEN SEAT

270802879 679229 K RENUKA
N KESHAVA 
MURTHY K SANDHYA BCNO 18-11-2001 919731617259 Indian OPEN SEAT

420117855 679274
KADARLA 
PRANAY

KADARLA 
VENKATA CHARY KADARLA LAVITHRA BCNO 31-05-2001 919849263577 Indian OPEN SEAT

200130575 679275
GAURI 
SHARMA

PRADEEP 
SHARMA RITA SHARMA GNNO 08-06-2001 919654800148 Indian OPEN SEAT

311501279 679297 SAKSHI SHAH BAHUBALI SMITA GNNO 08-11-2000 919420486141 Indian OPEN SEAT

460807147 679304 ADITI MANDAL
ANUP KUMAR 
MANDAL SHIBANI MANDAL SCNO 03-04-2001 918902196563 Indian OPEN SEAT

260200685 679353
KAMALDEEP 
SINGH KULDEEP SINGH AMITA KAUR BCNO 02-06-2001 919113199445 Indian OPEN SEAT

170300916 679385
ANUPRIYA 
XAXA CYRIL XAXA PRABHA XAXA STNO 04-10-1999 919407684954 Indian OPEN SEAT

410206047 679400
KAVIYASHREE 
C

CHANDRA 
SEKARAN P GANDHI MATHI C BCNO 29-12-2001 918220880185 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311313794 679414

SURYAVANSHI 
POOJA 
DEEPAK DEEPAK SHARDA BCNO 21-08-1999 919422245397 Indian OPEN SEAT

390506903 679421
SHALINI 
KUMARI RAJEEV PRASAD REKHA DEVI BCNO 16-01-2000 917004909536 Indian OPEN SEAT

350200752 679428 AGI SEMP ASO SEMP KHWENY SEMP STNO 17-03-2000 917629017125 Indian OPEN SEAT
200128895 679440 PRACHI RAJESH CHUGH MANJU CHUGH GNNO 05-11-2001 919416243558 Indian OPEN SEAT
460817243 679491 ISHA SINGH DEEPAK KUMAR SWETA KUMARI GNNO 12-10-2000 919007076101 Indian OPEN SEAT

240202908 679549 JYOTIRADITYA
SANJEEV 
BHANDARI

MADHU BALA 
BHANDARI GNNO 20-11-2001 919418449077 Indian OPEN SEAT

410206153 679588 ALFIA JEFLIN J
JEEVA PRABAHAR 
V JEBITHA K V BCNO 06-04-2001 918825343494 Indian OPEN SEAT

270240381 679669 VARUN S SREENIVAS M SUJATHA S K BCNO 21-02-2002 919343531888 Indian OPEN SEAT

120605342 679673
SURA SRI 
HARSHA SURA SRINIVAS SURA NAGAMANI BCNO 30-08-2002 917799220721 Indian OPEN SEAT

311017553 679683

BIDISHA 
BHAGYABAT 
RAHANG

BHAGYABAT 
RAHANG

RANJU TERON 
RAHANG STNO 16-10-2000 919892420995 Indian OPEN SEAT

310604430 679741

SOLANKI 
RUTWIK 
SAHEBRAO

SAHEBRAO 
GULABRAO 
SOLANKI

VAISHALI SAHEBRAO 
SOLANKI BCNO 10-01-2001 918149958996 Indian OPEN SEAT

310302909 679763

MODAK 
HEMANGI 
UTTAMRAO UTTAMRAO NOYAL STNO 01-09-2000 917709003860 Indian OPEN SEAT

410604491 679780
HARINNI 
SHREE A ANBAZHAGAN R KANCHANA MALA N BCNO 10-06-2001 919894405530 Indian OPEN SEAT

270401922 679789
VISHAL 
RAMPURE RAVI NANDA SCNO 16-07-2001 917022928248 Indian OPEN SEAT

170305500 679849
AASTIK DHAR 
DIWAN K D DIWAN ARCHANA DIWAN GNNO 10-03-1999 917898456161 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270607128 679904

SYEDA 
MOHSINA 
BATUL SYED ANEES JABEENA BEGUM BCNO 01-05-2001 919449900337 Indian OPEN SEAT

440700522 679909
SARIKA 
BANSAL

KRISHAN 
MURARI BANSAL SUSHMITA BANSAL GNPH 05-06-2001 919208180485 Indian OPEN SEAT

410206469 679933

SAADIQA 
YASIN 
MOHAMMED 
YASIN

MOHAMMED 
YASIN M I

FARIDHA BANU SHAIK 
DAWOOD GNNO 09-06-2001 917826847802 Indian OPEN SEAT

200119126 679947
SUDHA 
SHARMA

JAI NARAYAN 
SHARMA KAMLESH SHARMA GNNO 14-07-1997 918696612715 Indian OPEN SEAT

311517079 679965 SHRUTI SINGH
DHANANJAI 
KUMAR SINGH SUMAN SINGH GNNO 26-04-2001 919414059767 Indian OPEN SEAT

460812138 679966
SUBHADEEP 
GAYEN

PRAVASH 
CHANDRA GAYEN NIVEDITA GAYEN SCNO 18-08-1995 919748500955 Indian OPEN SEAT

300200232 680034
GRACE A 
VALIYAVEETTIL ANIL GEORGE RUBY ANIL GNNO 14-03-2002 918281590254 Indian OPEN SEAT

430100612 680037
KHACHUK 
DEBBARMA

LATE SANJIT 
DEBBARMA NIRUBALA DEBBARMA STNO 03-02-2001 918787583922 Indian OPEN SEAT

230202714 680048
TUSHARIKA 
SHARMA

SOMDUTT 
SHARMA ANJU SHARMA GNNO 05-04-2001 919811535539 Indian OPEN SEAT

410102237 680052 PAVITHRA R
RAVICHANDRAN 
G CHITRA R BCNO 28-08-2001 919444821272 Indian OPEN SEAT

410107280 680062
THAHIR SHAIK 
R

SHAIK 
MOHAMMED 
RAFI SHAIK PARVIN BCNO 03-03-2002 919080535885 Indian OPEN SEAT

410601522 680063
R PRITHISH 
BHAVAN A RAJA V CHANDRA SCNO 29-05-2002 919486301329 Indian OPEN SEAT
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230208348 680104 KAJAL MITTAL
DILIP KUMAR 
AGARWAL LATE REKHA AGARWAL EWNO 17-08-1999 919625083763 Indian OPEN SEAT

230100564 680110 CHANCHAL PURAN LAL PUSHPA SCNO 06-04-2001 917011776095 Indian OPEN SEAT

410117758 680114 RAKSHENA AR ARUMUGAM A DEVIKA AR BCNO 16-10-2002 919444450080 Indian OPEN SEAT

440401154 680127
BHAVYA 
SARNA DEEPAK SARNA PUNITA SARNA GNNO 07-06-2001 917065676113 Indian OPEN SEAT

270103501 680154

MOHAMMED 
AWAIS RAZA R 
KHATIB

RIYAZAHAMED 
KHATIB NAZMEEN BCNO 03-07-2001 919448102048 Indian OPEN SEAT

311400829 680164

GAIKWAD 
SHRUTI 
KISHOR KISHOR SATWASHEELA SCNO 28-08-2001 919833410027 Indian OPEN SEAT

280309622 680166
SADHIKA 
VINOD VINOD VALSALAN SHYNA VINOD GNNO 21-10-2001 919447449171 NRI OPEN SEAT

230102451 680187 HOBBY SINGH PREM VIR SINGH SUNITA SINGH SCNO 07-06-2001 919911984389 Indian OPEN SEAT

280308619 680188 ESHANI DIYA
VIDHYADHARAN 
K S SHIJI K P SCNO 25-09-2001 918078077264 Indian OPEN SEAT

460810763 680231
SUBHRO 
KAMAL ROY

TANU KUMAR 
ROY PURNIMA ROY SCNO 18-09-1999

012894330001
28 Indian OPEN SEAT

160113321 680247
ABHINAV 
SAHRAWAT

SUMIT 
SAHRAWAT ANITA SAHRAWAT GNNO 26-11-2001 919416350096 Indian OPEN SEAT

411301401 680264
CHITRA KALA 
SNEKA U

UTHIRA KUMAR 
ALIAS BABU C MURUGESWARI U BCNO 22-05-2002 919443378497 Indian OPEN SEAT

410118623 680385
JASIMAA 
BEGUM S M

SYED SIKKANDAR 
ALI S MUBARAK BEGUM A BCNO 22-07-2001 919952099413 Indian OPEN SEAT
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440502507 680405

RAJPUT 
PRIYANKASING
H 
KAPOORSINGH

RAJPUT 
KAPOORSINGH 
RAJMANSINGH

RAJPUT SUNITASINGH 
KAPOORSINGH BCNO 03-02-2000 916353814743 Indian OPEN SEAT

440105315 680473 SHREYA
PRADEEP KUMAR 
YADAV SUMAN YADAV BCNO 17-05-2002 919720699502 Indian OPEN SEAT

410206434 680498 BHOOMIKA S SRINIVASAN C DEIVAMANI T BCNO 26-06-2002 919487723928 Indian OPEN SEAT

390202348 680548
SIMRAN 
PAREEK NATWAR PAREEK PRIYA PAREEK GNNO 26-06-2002 919929931285 Indian OPEN SEAT

150237264 680601
VISHNU 
RANJAN VIJAY VERMA SAVITA VERMA BCNO 23-08-2000 917372092738 Indian OPEN SEAT

460808388 680645
SAMPURNA 
BISWAS

ASHIM KUMAR 
BISWAS ARADHANA BISWAS SCNO 09-05-2001

033988336852
1 Indian OPEN SEAT

281100398 680664
BLESSY 
EDWARD EDWARD JOSEPH SOBHA EDWARD GNNO 12-10-2001 919400774596 Indian OPEN SEAT

120602560 680686
ALIKANA 
TANMAYEE

ALIKANA 
SRINIVASA RAO ALIKANA UMA SCNO 09-07-2002 919849721236 Indian OPEN SEAT

120402830 680781

PANDILLAPALL
I MAHESH 
BABU

PANDILLAPALLI 
NAGA BASAIAH

PANDILLAPALLI 
VEERANJANAMMA BCNO 26-03-2002 917093832517 Indian OPEN SEAT

280405274 680838
HEMLIN 
DIANTHUS JANARDANAN C GIRIJA PILAVULLATHIL BCNO 06-11-2001 919846295900 Indian OPEN SEAT

311018887 680862 PRATHMESH PRAKASH PRATIBHA BCNO 30-03-1999 919022724979 Indian OPEN SEAT

120604029 680899
MEHNAZ 
BEGUM MADINA VALI ABDUL MUNNI BCNO 16-09-2001 919402133568 Indian OPEN SEAT

300102614 680917
MADIHA 
SIDDIQUI

MOHD ZUBAIR 
SIDDIQUI SABIHA SIDDIQUI GNNO 13-06-2001 917489825908 Indian OPEN SEAT

460801916 680927 RISHAV SAHA
SANJAY KUMAR 
SAHA DALIA SAHA SCNO 09-07-2002 918017544231 Indian OPEN SEAT

420138042 681011
MOTRU 
JAYANTHI

M AMARNATH 
BENARJI M NANCHARAMMA SCNO 27-06-2002 917396118244 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270704214 681065
CHAITANYA 
SHANKAR UMASHANKAR K MANJULA G BCNO 30-01-2001 919902577092 Indian OPEN SEAT

311521207 681113

SNEHA 
SURESHKUMA
R

SURESHKUMAR K 
N

KAVITHA 
SURESHKUMAR GNNO 26-03-2001 919552596770 Indian OPEN SEAT

270216323 681171 NAVITHA SM MADESHA NAYAK SARASWATHI BAI SCNO 15-03-2001 917760873660 Indian OPEN SEAT

460800372 681177
NAZEEF 
AHMED

NIZAMUDDIN 
AHMED MEHRUNNESA AHMED GNNO 07-11-2000 918017630629 Indian OPEN SEAT

311507019 681199
SEJAL AJAY 
SHIRKE AJAY G SHIRKE LEENA AJAY SHIRKE SCNO 21-12-2001 917276835401 Indian OPEN SEAT

281110445 681305 AMRITHA R V VIJAYAKUMAR K RADHIKA R P EWNO 08-12-1998 917994904427 Indian OPEN SEAT

311602839 681358
LAD PRAJKTA 
PRAVIN PRAVIN SUJATA GNNO 11-06-2001 917666443121 Indian OPEN SEAT

440824060 681403

PAWAN 
KUMAR 
NISHAD

PARASHURAM 
NISHAD KUSUM DEVI BCPH 01-05-1998 919793908181 Indian OPEN SEAT

430102396 681406
SULEKHA 
TRIPURA

DEBENDRA 
TRIPURA SAMBHATI TRIPURA STNO 02-01-2000 919366382625 Indian OPEN SEAT

411203080 681423
SRIRAMSHAR
MA S SRINIVASAN C VASUKI M SCNO 26-02-2001 919659482000 Indian OPEN SEAT

150221048 681427
SHIKHA 
KUMARI RAJESH NATH LALTI DEVI SCNO 20-12-1999 917631513650 Indian OPEN SEAT

220600743 681434 HENA FATMA
MD AFAQUE 
AHMAD

BIBI FARHANA 
KHATOON GNNO 21-09-2001 919939943983 Indian OPEN SEAT

120603730 681448
DEVUPALLI 
AJAY

DEVUPALLI 
VENKATA 
RAMANA

DEVUPALLI 
MAHALAKSHMI SCNO 03-07-2001 919493494729 Indian OPEN SEAT
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310914507 681467

MOHITE 
PRAJAKTA 
RAMESH

MOHITE RAMESH 
NIVRUTTI YOJANA SCNO 16-05-1998 919922141605 Indian OPEN SEAT

310802582 681472
SHINDE NITU 
NIVRUTTI NIVRUTTI ANITA BCNO 12-12-1999 918862043352 Indian OPEN SEAT

410102760 681474 VAISHNAVI R S P RAMESH R NEELAMANI BCNO 19-12-2001 919710747474 Indian OPEN SEAT
411400507 681500 HARNY J M MURALI P J MEGALA M BCNO 16-08-2001 919566335541 Indian OPEN SEAT

120105958 681531
TAMA SUNNY 
JOYSON

TAMA 
STEVENSON TAMA BABY LAKSHMI STNO 22-10-2001 919849583224 Indian OPEN SEAT

200109558 681539
ABHINAV 
ANAND

AKHILESH 
KUMAR SINGH SHEELA SINGH GNNO 28-09-1998 919953733845 Indian OPEN SEAT

420119646 681545
SAKKURI 
VINDHYA

SAKKURI 
SRAVANA RAO SAKKURI VANITHA BCNO 01-12-2001 918341578424 Indian OPEN SEAT

390325596 681550
PRANAV 
SAMADHIYA

ASHUTOSH 
SHARMA ANITA SHARMA GNNO 18-12-2000 919530400600 Indian OPEN SEAT

260200325 681626 FARHEEN AJAZ MD AJAZ ALAM SUREYA ANJUM GNNO 12-06-1999 918789176686 Indian OPEN SEAT
200108551 681643 KARUNA VINOD KUMAR SHILPA SCNO 15-11-2000 917827077432 Indian OPEN SEAT

411200235 681671
LAKSHMI 
NARAYANAN K C KARUPPIAH K SHANTHI BCNO 11-11-2000 918220006127 Indian OPEN SEAT

310101194 681695
INAMDAR 
RIYA JAVED JAVED SAZIYA GNNO 23-07-2000 919422735613 Indian OPEN SEAT

410121175 681710
SHIRLEY 
WILLIAMS C

CHARLES 
WILLIAM PREMA WILLIAM BCNO 16-05-2001 918903647774 Indian OPEN SEAT

270807255 681711 DHANUSHA B M R BABU GEETHA BABU BCNO 05-10-2000 919880512517 Indian OPEN SEAT

311006790 681714

DHORAJIWALA 
 AYESHA 
JAVED JAVED SHAHEEN GNNO 15-12-2001 919867226875 Indian OPEN SEAT

440103137 681774
BHAVYA 
RAGHAV

RAJKUMAR 
RAGHAV SOMWATI RAGHAV GNNO 14-10-1999 919368500477 Indian OPEN SEAT
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450104368 681804
YOGENDRA 
BARAL JAI SINGH BARAL GOVINDI DEVI BCNO 17-06-2001 919997173409 Indian OPEN SEAT

390514391 681824
SHUBHAM 
KUMAR SONI

RAM SURAT 
VERMA KANTI DEVI VERMA BCPH 18-08-1998 918840816163 Indian OPEN SEAT

281201532 681832
ANJANA 
SUBRAN SUBRAN T C REMA SUBRAN SCNO 20-07-2000 918086239100 Indian OPEN SEAT

440703530 681855 RIYA SONKER BABLU SONKER NEELAM SONKER SCNO 26-05-2001 918808348165 Indian OPEN SEAT

420104580 681875
SHEKKAR 
RAVALIKA

SHEKKAR 
TIRUMALA RAO SHEKKAR SHIRISHA SCNO 20-10-2000 919493210605 Indian OPEN SEAT

390600451 681897
KHUSHI 
CHAWLA RAJESH CHAWLA SNEHA CHAWLA GNNO 03-03-2000 918233717497 Indian OPEN SEAT

200141969 681898 KAVITA UMED SINGH SUSHILA DEVI BCNO 21-06-1996 917015008568 Indian OPEN SEAT

410101128 681952
VARSHINI 
RAJAN VITTAL RAJAN

PADMINI 
PRIYADARSHINI BCNO 23-05-2002 917550086672 Indian OPEN SEAT

311001181 681954
LEWIS ALINA 
LESSLY LESSLY LEWIS SUNITA LEWIS GNNO 28-04-2001 919152010455 Indian OPEN SEAT

441106297 681976
PRATIBHA 
KUMARI SHRAVAN KUMAR PUSHPA DEVI STNO 17-07-2002 919112566740 Indian OPEN SEAT

270213047 681983 SUMEDHA N NEELAMEGAN S SUGANTHA M SCNO 26-06-2002 916366345317 Indian OPEN SEAT
230207729 681987 UDIT YADAV RAKESH YADAV SUMAN YADAV BCNO 04-03-1998 918851614477 Indian OPEN SEAT

311015333 682029
PADMAJA 
SINGH

JALESHWAR 
SINGH NIRAJA SINGH GNNO 24-05-2001 918369413659 Indian OPEN SEAT

280309146 682032
NIVEDHITHA C 
S SHAJU C K ASHA SCNO 31-05-1996 919747995188 Indian OPEN SEAT

390601510 682033
VIMLESH 
MEENA DEVILAL MEENA LAXMI DEVI MEENA STNO 24-03-1999 919001117295 Indian OPEN SEAT

140100265 682094
ARHANA 
SHARMA

PRAMOD 
SHARMA SUMAN SHARMA GNNO 20-05-2001 919435455508 Indian OPEN SEAT

270406595 682132
ANUPAMA M 
D MAHANTESH SUJATA STNO 11-04-2001 919900126737 Indian OPEN SEAT

311402409 682148
KOLI NIDHI 
SAGAR SAGAR SANGEETA BCNO 21-09-2001 918850160224 Indian OPEN SEAT
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441103435 682175
AWANI 
CHAUHAN

RAM BAHADUR 
SINGH NISHA SINGH GNNO 13-08-1997 918800362036 Indian OPEN SEAT

411404432 682185 RESHAM M
MAHENDRACHAN
D D MADHULATHA M GNNO 27-08-1998 918675008888 Indian OPEN SEAT

390321249 682186

KALAKSHI 
KESHAV 
SHARMA

KAILASH KUMAR 
SHARMA ARUNA SHARMA GNNO 18-10-2001 917014892248 Indian OPEN SEAT

270512586 682221 B SOUNDARYA NIRANJAN B ROOPA BCNO 27-10-2000 918971990556 Indian OPEN SEAT

281112223 682224
RESHMA 
SURESH BS

KG 
SURESHKUMAR BINDU A BCNO 28-05-1999 919847107195 Indian OPEN SEAT

300307528 682226 NIDHI JOSHI VINOD JOSHI JYOTI JOSHI GNNO 04-01-2000 917697174766 Indian OPEN SEAT

310600008 682243
SHARDUL 
RATHOD

GANESH 
BALIRAM 
RATHOD

KUSHA GANESH 
RATHOD BCNO 07-12-1999 919404909444 Indian OPEN SEAT

460201212 682290
ANUPAM 
KUMAR SINGH

ANIL KUMAR 
SINGH RAKHI GNNO 13-01-2002 917004607464 Indian OPEN SEAT

311007817 682312

PARDESHI 
VAISHNAVI 
PRAVIN PRAVIN JYOTI SCNO 22-02-2002 919182098653 Indian OPEN SEAT

311520288 682318

GADE 
GURURAJ 
BHAGWAN BHAGWAN REKHA SCNO 16-07-2000 919422034488 Indian OPEN SEAT

390309537 682333
HARSHIT 
KUMAR KEDAR PRASAD KRISHNA VERMA SCNO 06-02-2001 918619537590 Indian OPEN SEAT

440404422 682338 SHWEKA DEVI RAMESH SINGH NEELAM DEVI GNNO 10-08-1998 919027562962 Indian OPEN SEAT

200125748 682361
TRIPTI ALICE 
PURTY PATRAS PURTY DOMNICA PURTY STNO 17-03-1995 918826824752 Indian OPEN SEAT

200111078 682378
NISHANT 
BAGRI

GURUDAYAL 
SHAH MAMTA BAGRI SCNO 30-01-2000 919811673103 Indian OPEN SEAT
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230205773 682379 REETU MAHESH KUSUM GNNO 15-08-2000 918398826607 Indian OPEN SEAT
280902415 682390 AMAN RAZIQ T M MUBARAK ALHAM GNNO 01-01-2001 919847850365 NRI OPEN SEAT
200111151 682413 KANISHKA A PUNDHIR NEERU PUNDHIR GNNO 18-02-1997 919718238042 Indian OPEN SEAT

281210410 682423
MANJIMA 
STANLEY STANLEY V J MINI STANLEY GNNO 05-05-2001 919048379384 Indian OPEN SEAT

410109064 682424
MADHAV 
AJITH K S AJITH KUMAR

MANJULA 
AJITHKUMAR GNNO 24-11-2001 919176678421 Indian OPEN SEAT

420104236 682458
TALAPALA 
NAGASWETHA T SRINIVASA RAO T SUBBAYAMMA STNO 28-07-2002 919492333534 Indian OPEN SEAT

411003561 682464

VASANTH 
KARTHIKEYAN 
R

RAMESH KUMAR 
M RAJESHWARI R BCNO 27-04-2001 918015697401 Indian OPEN SEAT

280700028 682483 SARIGA RAJAN RAJAN K C HAMSAKUTTY M R SCNO 14-09-1999 916282689640 Indian OPEN SEAT

311805958 682492
KHAN TAUSIF 
RAHEMAN

SHAFIQUR 
RAHAMAN KHAN NAZMA EWNO 20-09-1997 917058526386 Indian OPEN SEAT

260304996 682516
SHRISTI ALICE 
HEMROM

ROSHAN FRANCIS 
HEMROM

SHANTI MALA 
HEMROM STNO 18-03-2001 918521758821 Indian OPEN SEAT

420103823 682527
MUTHYALA 
SHRAVANI

M L K RAMESH 
BABU M RAJANI BCNO 14-03-1999 918019610338 Indian OPEN SEAT

270227786 682571
MARAGATHA
M K

KK 
KULANDAIAPPAN K SELVI BCNO 20-04-2001 919025786225 Indian OPEN SEAT

440705764 682580 AHANA SINGH NARENDRASINGH GEETASINGH BCNO 06-02-2001 918960952976 Indian OPEN SEAT

460400392 682585
JULEKHA 
KHATUN

JALAL UDDIN 
MONDAL BULBULI MONDAL BCNO 26-04-2000 919232485912 Indian OPEN SEAT

170202165 682596
APARNA 
BHAGAT N R BHAGAT PRAMILA BHAGAT STNO 01-06-2001 919479088501 Indian OPEN SEAT
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230203992 682597
AKASH 
SUBHASH KALE

SUBHASH 
PANDURANG 
KALE

SUCHITA SUBHASH 
KALE BCNO 29-07-2001 917678365198 Indian OPEN SEAT

440800735 682600
HARSHAD 
KUMAR RAMESH KUMAR REETA SCNO 28-03-1996 918299382069 Indian OPEN SEAT

270707726 682688
FATHIMA 
LIFAM

FAISAL ABBAS 
UCHILA TAIRA BANU BCNO 26-10-2001 919964840944 Indian OPEN SEAT

450100416 682712
SHIVANI 
UNIYAL

PAWAN 
PRAKASH UNIYAL SUNITA UNIYAL BCNO 31-08-2002 918958182245 Indian OPEN SEAT

240100917 682737
BHAVYA 
PANDIT BRIJ BHUSHAN USHA SHARMA GNNO 15-10-1999 919816853521 Indian OPEN SEAT

410912343 682760
AKSHAYAA 
LAKSHMI P T S SENTHIL KUMAR T POONGODI R M BCNO 12-11-2000 919443242472 Indian OPEN SEAT

390320612 682771 HEMA RAWAT
MAHENDRA 
SINGH GEETA RAWAT STNO 25-09-1997 917742319393 Indian OPEN SEAT

441101117 682795
NEELAM 
RANJAN RAJESH RANJAN UMA RANJAN BCNO 05-03-1999 917903102709 Indian OPEN SEAT

160101251 682801 GHAN SHYAM BALWANT SINGH LAJWANTI DEVI SCNO 28-04-2001 918683953830 Indian OPEN SEAT

310408495 682828

RAKHI 
KULDEEP 
LANDGE

KULDEEP 
KRISHANA 
LANDGE

PRITEE KULDEEP 
LANDGE SCNO 07-08-1998 917757086659 Indian OPEN SEAT

311010187 682919 NEHA RAWAT NAYAN SINGH BHARTI RAWAT GNNO 01-03-2001 919442300287 Indian OPEN SEAT

440402371 682970
DIVANSHI 
GUPTA

DINESH KUMAR 
GUPTA ANITA GUPTA GNNO 07-12-2000 919012031444 Indian OPEN SEAT

311007837 682986

SONAVANE 
GAURI 
RAMESH RAMESH NANDA SCNO 03-02-2001 919220844175 Indian OPEN SEAT

420103261 683033 ALURI VIVEK ALURI HARIDAS ALURI BALAMANI SCNO 17-09-1999 917997885903 Indian OPEN SEAT
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441102962 683067

PRASHANT 
KUMAR 
YADAV

PREMCHAND 
YADAV GEETA DEVI BCNO 12-09-1999 919565411117 Indian OPEN SEAT

270229355 683115 JEEVAN Y
YASHAVANTHA 
KUMAR AMBIKA T N EWNO 16-04-2001 919481471912 Indian OPEN SEAT

240201765 683116
AYUSH 
CHAUHAN RAJU SITA DEVI SCNO 04-08-2001 919816866700 Indian OPEN SEAT

460804261 683147
SHILPASHREE 
KUNDU

SANAT KANTI 
KUNDU REENA KUNDU GNNO 08-07-1999 918910356376 Indian OPEN SEAT

280405400 683216 FIDA

POVEN KULATHIL 
MUHAMMED 
ASHRAF

ETTON KANDDATHILE 
PURAYIL BUSHRA BCNO 20-10-2001 918129866390 NRI OPEN SEAT

390402805 683283
RAHUL 
NAGORA

ASHOK KUMAR 
NAGORA VIMLA SCNO 18-07-2002 919413012484 Indian OPEN SEAT

390400867 683286
GARIMA 
CHOUDHARY

RAKESH KUMAR 
CHOUDHARY RAJNI CHOUDHARY GNNO 13-09-2001 919414072617 Indian OPEN SEAT

200153008 683294 NADIR MALIK NASIR MALIK RESHMA MALIK BCNO 31-07-1999 919953786245 Indian OPEN SEAT

420503496 683319
ZAHARA 
MAHARAN

MIRZA 
RAHMATULLA 
BAIG SHAKERA SULTANA BCNO 06-10-2000 917702074959 Indian OPEN SEAT

280100208 683326 ADITYA V VENUGOPAL M SREEDEVI K S EWNO 27-07-2000 918075198378 Indian OPEN SEAT

410114038 683371
SAI DARSHINI 
PRABHU PRABHU ETHIRAJ NALANI PRABHU SCNO 05-07-2001 919382730296 Indian OPEN SEAT

250104367 683384 RITIKA MUNSHI RAM POLI DEVI SCNO 11-05-2001 919086299097 Indian OPEN SEAT

450105509 683517
NIYATI 
RAMPAL

ROHIT KUMAR 
RAMPAL SANJOO RAMPAL GNNO 23-12-2000 918077487501 Indian OPEN SEAT

170306768 683549 JAYKISHAN GOVIND RAM VISAKHA BCNO 17-04-2001 919098259499 Indian OPEN SEAT

220902885 683558 YADAV AKASH RAMNAYAN SHEELA BCNO 08-07-2000 919265638446 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270511066 683559
VISHNU 
KULKARNI

VINAYAKRAO 
KULKARNI SUMITRA KULKARNI GNNO 09-09-2001 919008225102 Indian OPEN SEAT

270402038 683650

SAHANA 
GOVINDARAD
DI

YALLAPPA S 
GOVINDARADDI MANJULA STNO 17-05-2001 919448850918 Indian OPEN SEAT

281203476 683666 AKASH S SURESH N D ASHA SCNO 11-04-2001 918138075621 Indian OPEN SEAT

200129945 683684
AJAY KUMAR 
ARYA

POORAN CHAND 
ARYA BIMLA DEVI SCNO 25-11-2000 919643022354 Indian OPEN SEAT

410115224 683796 C P GOKUL
C P 
MURALIDHARAN K P MANJULA SCNO 06-06-1999 916369236326 Indian OPEN SEAT

420501291 683803

VAKKALA 
PRASANNA 
KUMARI

VAKKALA 
PAPAIAH VAKKALA RAJAMMA SCNO 10-09-1995 917337373248 Indian OPEN SEAT

200151546 683854
ARMAN 
BASANT SATISH KUMAR ANIMA SHANKAR BCNO 08-03-2000 918789704172 Indian OPEN SEAT

410111618 683857 SESHADRI B SRINIVASULU B LAVANYA B SCNO 19-05-2002 919841115819 Indian OPEN SEAT

460902718 683867 MANJIMA DAS
GOURANGA 
CHANDRA DAS

SARMISTHA HALDER 
DAS SCNO 07-11-2000 919434328139 Indian OPEN SEAT

440200618 683980
HAMIDA 
BAKHTEYAR R A FAROOQUI AMNA BEGUM GNNO 15-03-2001 919450409649 Indian OPEN SEAT

310704079 684016

FEGADE 
VAIBHAV 
HEMANTKUM
AR

HEMANTKUMAR 
FEGADE DAMAYANTI BCNO 26-01-2001 919420277301 Indian OPEN SEAT

140213271 684024
DEVRAJ 
CHOUDHURY

HRIDAYANANDA 
CHOUDHURY BABITA CHOUDHURY GNNO 09-02-2000 919435113214 Indian OPEN SEAT

420132930 684039 KATHI TULASI KATHI SWAMI KATHI RAMULAMMA SCNO 25-09-2000 919391048701 Indian OPEN SEAT

120508448 684083

ANDUGALA 
MOUNICA 
KANTH

ANDUGALA 
RATHAN KANTH

ANDUGALA KUSUMA 
KUMARI BCNO 07-06-2000 919492465129 Indian OPEN SEAT

270307634 684095 MANASA M R RAMESH M SHASHIKALA M STNO 25-03-2001 919482642840 Indian OPEN SEAT
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440809268 684098 NIKITA
SUDHAKAR 
KUMAR NITU SCNO 25-10-2000 917081869984 Indian OPEN SEAT

200106900 684106
PRIYA 
MADHUKAR RADHEY SHYAM ASHA SCNO 20-06-2000 919811667536 Indian OPEN SEAT

360502108 684156

PRATIVA 
PRIYADARSHIN
I

PRAFULLA 
KUMAR BEHERA SULOCHANA BEHERA SCNO 11-03-1999 918917324132 Indian OPEN SEAT

460818156 684164 SMRITI RAI
KRIPA CHARYA 
RAI SUSHMA RAI GNNO 10-05-2001

091916333176
5 Indian OPEN SEAT

390404032 684169

CHANDRA 
AWATAR 
VISHNOI RAMESH VISHNOI GEETA VISHNOI BCNO 27-04-2001 919462772589 Indian OPEN SEAT

420120068 684228
HAJEERA 
SANOBER

ABDUL SUBOOR 
AZIZ HALEEMA BEGUM BCNO 03-12-2000 917981865269 Indian OPEN SEAT

410109633 684233 NIVETHA I ILAYARAJA A VIJAYALAKSHMI I SCNO 02-07-2001 918248857015 Indian OPEN SEAT

311405292 684261
SURABHI AJIT 
KANDAR AJIT KANDAR RAKHI KANDAR GNNO 20-03-2001 917977027741 Indian OPEN SEAT

160114482 684275
PRABHKARAN 
SINGH KALSI

HAMRAAZ SINGH 
KALSI KULVIR KAUR SCNO 03-07-2001 919888410577 Indian OPEN SEAT

280703296 684278
ANN MARIA 
ISSAC ISSAC P J SINI ISSAC STNO 04-11-1999 919946072640 Indian OPEN SEAT

311303242 684301
BACHHAV 
KSHITIJ NITIN NITIN ARCHANA GNNO 26-03-2002 919404212148 Indian OPEN SEAT

281003446 684351 VARSHA S SREENIVASAN G USHA S SCNO 16-09-2000 917558913262 Indian OPEN SEAT

410109148 684395 YOKESH M M
MURUGANANDA
M M MOHANESWARI T BCNO 21-07-2002 919600016952 Indian OPEN SEAT

410110066 684421
MOBEEN 
FATHIMA K

KAJAKALIBADULL
A GHOUSIA BEGUM K BCNO 17-10-2001 918610861281 Indian OPEN SEAT

150249414 684441
MOHAN 
KUMAR

SHATRUDHAN 
SINGH SANGITA DEVI BCNO 15-09-2000 919507983901 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311015365 684446

VRUSHA 
PRAKASH 
JOSHI PRAKASH JOSHI PRAJAKTA JOSHI GNNO 11-01-2000 919869359133 Indian OPEN SEAT

170103735 684464 SHIVAM NAND KUMAR PARWATI GNNO 23-02-2002 919098004227 Indian OPEN SEAT

440903877 684515 RAJ SINGHAL
SANJEEV KUMAR 
SINGHAL SONI SINGHAL GNNO 30-08-2000 919927133433 Indian OPEN SEAT

260308066 684525

ARJUN 
KUMAR 
RAJWAR

GOPAL CHANDRA 
RAJWAR LATE SULACHANA DEVI SCNO 29-12-2000 919576400254 Indian OPEN SEAT

300500196 684542
SHIVANI 
BENSLA SANTOSH HEMLATA BCNO 29-12-1999 918435887447 Indian OPEN SEAT

140204177 684549 ARPAN NATH
TEEKENDRA 
KUMAR NATH REKHA DEVI BCNO 06-04-2000 919954939841 Indian OPEN SEAT

150251509 684558
POOJA 
KUMARI AJAY PASWAN ASHA DEVI SCNO 20-08-1998 919097548605 Indian OPEN SEAT

460802781 684608 ARKA DAS KAILASHPATI DAS DIPA DAS GNNO 23-07-2001 919831439282 Indian OPEN SEAT

270300146 684651 ANANYA D R RAVICHANDRA S SAROJAMMA N BCNO 08-11-2001 918431100589 Indian OPEN SEAT

460819049 684656
PUSPITA 
GHOSH

PRASANTA 
KUMAR GHOSH RUNU GHOSH GNNO 31-10-2000 919474632782 Indian OPEN SEAT

280912021 684669 M SHARAN SUNIL KUMAR LATHISHA GNNO 28-06-2001 919847956918 Indian OPEN SEAT

311403249 684724
RAKHI 
RAGHUNATH RAGHUNATH SINDHU RAGHUNATH SCNO 13-10-2001 918976840600 Indian OPEN SEAT

270703590 684732

SEAN 
PRINSON D 
SOUZA

PRAKASH D 
SOUZA SUMAN D SOUZA BCNO 11-06-2001 919900767633 Indian OPEN SEAT

311520314 684740
LANDE SNEHA 
BALU BALU KALPANA STNO 07-06-2001 917038180917 Indian OPEN SEAT

270105042 684765
RAHUL R 
SAMBREKAR RAYANNA F S RENUKA R S BCNO 19-05-2001 919901195472 Indian OPEN SEAT
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200137832 684780
NAMAN 
GUPTA

NAND KUMAR 
GUPTA VIMMY GUPTA GNNO 17-09-2001 919968261183 Indian OPEN SEAT

440903806 684915 JAI VARDHAN INDER PAL SANTOSH BCNO 15-06-2001 917895627121 Indian OPEN SEAT

250101883 684935
AMRIT PAL 
SINGH SATVINDER SINGH JASBIR KAUR GNNO 15-08-2001 919055450824 Indian OPEN SEAT

460701212 684959 TUHINDIP DAS
CHITTARANJAN 
DAS RINA DAS SCNO 12-06-2000

297580010101
76 Indian OPEN SEAT

311518456 684962

LONDHE 
GANESH 
DNYANOBA DNYANOBA RAMA BCNO 28-06-2000 917888277203 Indian OPEN SEAT

390333683 684982
SANJAY 
KUMAR JAT HANS RAJ JAT PREM BAI BCNO 15-09-1999 918302900760 Indian OPEN SEAT

200118512 684993
MISBA 
FARHEEN M JAFAR M MUMTAZ BANU M BCNO 10-08-2000 919958534363 Indian OPEN SEAT

200114022 684994 KUNAL JAI PRAKASH VINITA SCNO 11-09-2001 918700793421 Indian OPEN SEAT

220801895 685068

MOHAMMED 
NAWAZ 
GALERIA

BABOO 
MOHAMMED 
GALERIA AZRA GALERIA GNNO 25-03-2000 919825788644 Indian OPEN SEAT

200106854 685100 RUPAL VIJENDER SINGH KAMLA SCNO 01-01-2000 919625501380 Indian OPEN SEAT

280608703 685143
CATHERINE 
JOY JOY M REENA JOY BCNO 21-06-2001 919400293241 Indian OPEN SEAT

120204124 685147

MEESALA 
YASHODA 
PRIYADARSHIN
I

MEESALA 
SRINIVASULU MEESALA CHITTEMMA SCNO 10-06-2002 919440970847 Indian OPEN SEAT

270230798 685162 PIYUSHA C P PRAMOD C P PREMALATHA A G BCNO 15-01-2001 919663108054 Indian OPEN SEAT

230209278 685166
KUNAL 
RATHORE RAJENDER MANJU BALA BCNO 30-05-2001 918059112250 Indian OPEN SEAT
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310400642 685171

ARBAZ 
PATHAN 
ABDUL AZIZ 
PATHAN

ABDUL AZIZ 
PATHAN SHARIFABI PATHAN EWNO 01-05-2000 919860882630 Indian OPEN SEAT

310705775 685185
MALI GANESH 
PRAKASH

MAIL PRAKASH 
EKNATH

MALI SUNANDA 
PRAKASH BCPH 10-01-2000 917264980488 Indian OPEN SEAT

390480175 685256
DARSHANA 
VAISHNAV

DEVENDER 
VAISHNAV SONIYA BCNO 18-05-2001 919784913095 Indian OPEN SEAT

441101466 685399
ANKITA 
TIWARI

MAHESH KUMAR 
TIWARI PRATIBHA TIWARI GNNO 24-12-2001 919583000392 Indian OPEN SEAT

270204223 685427 SUDARSHAN P
N PRADEEP 
KUMAR PADMA T BCNO 27-03-2001 919113552754 Indian OPEN SEAT

200113631 685462
ANAM 
MEHTAB BAIG

TAUSEEF HASAN 
BAIG FIRDAUS BAIG GNNO 15-10-1992 919811238334 Indian OPEN SEAT

320103066 685468

NINGTHOUJA
M LANGLEN 
DEVI

NINGTHOUJAM 
TIKENDRA SINGH

NINGTHOUJAM 
INDUBALA DEVI SCNO 16-03-2001 919366090195 Indian OPEN SEAT

460502441 685479
SARINA 
MANDI

SANJOY KUMAR 
MANDI SABITA MANDI STNO 16-11-1996 919123832422 Indian OPEN SEAT

120512578 685495
GARIKIPATI 
JHANSI G SREEDHAR G MADHAVI GNNO 01-05-2000 916305638443 Indian OPEN SEAT

140209853 685500 TABA HANIA TABA KHANNA TECHI KAKUNG TARA STNO 11-07-2001 919686666346 Indian OPEN SEAT

260101277 685503
NIDHI 
SWARUPA

JAY PRAKASH 
MANDAL NEELAM ROUT BCNO 19-09-1999 916205740332 Indian OPEN SEAT

450202008 685530 RIYA CHAND PURAN CHAND LAXMI DEVI BCNO 23-03-2000 917534814535 Indian OPEN SEAT

390300335 685534
VANDANA 
MITTAL

MAHESH KUMAR 
MITTAL PRATIBHA MITTAL GNNO 07-08-1999 919413259853 Indian OPEN SEAT

410905387 685544 KURALNITHI M MOTHILAL C PRABHAVATHY J SCNO 10-06-2001 919500115875 Indian OPEN SEAT
270705613 685577 SHAMAN D S P D SHETTY SUJATHA D SHETTY GNNO 16-07-2000 917337752223 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120105906 685579
KANCHERLA 
NOGAH

KANCHERLA 
JACOB VIJAYA 
DANIEL KANCHERLA KUMARI BCNO 02-04-2002 919346890452 Indian OPEN SEAT

220104488 685580

ASARI 
ANJANA 
KUMARI

ASARI DINESH 
KUMAR ASARI GEETA DEVI STNO 26-12-2001 919870135951 Indian OPEN SEAT

420200877 685621
BODDULA SAI 
AKSHITHA

BODDULA 
RAMESH BODDULA PADMA BCNO 18-09-2000 919441548060 Indian OPEN SEAT

411001751 685640 HARINI K
KALAI 
CHANDRAN R MOHANASUNDARI K BCNO 03-09-2002 919245709364 Indian OPEN SEAT

390310413 685654
NIRMAL 
SHARMA

OM SHANKAR 
SHARMA SUSHMA SHARMA GNPH 19-03-2002 917691888594 Indian OPEN SEAT

411205126 685666 ABISHEK B M BOOBALAN S REVATHI GNNO 29-08-2001 919442163095 Indian OPEN SEAT

120200118 685680

SAKE 
VENKATA 
ARIANN

SAKE 
SREENIVASULU GUJJALA HEMALATHA STNO 06-01-2001 919440014553 Indian OPEN SEAT

311009883 685690

HANKARE 
VAIBHAVI 
VIJAY VIJAY SHUBHANGI SCNO 14-08-2001 918818888072 Indian OPEN SEAT

420102400 685725
C SAI 
PRASANNA

C 
BALAGANGADHA
R C RAMADEVI STNO 11-02-2001 919866107969 Indian OPEN SEAT

420101974 685745
THUMULA 
ANVESH

THUMULA 
SATYANARAYANA SAROJA BCNO 11-03-2000 917675005875 Indian OPEN SEAT

311002779 685748

SIDDHI 
SANDEEP 
JALGAONKAR

SANDEEP 
PRABHAKAR 
JALGAONKAR

BHAVIKA SANDEEP 
JALGAONKAR SCNO 19-01-1999 919969513030 Indian OPEN SEAT

440805039 685753
KANCHAN 
YADAV

RAJENDRA 
KUMAR YADAV USHA YADAV BCNO 10-09-1997 919807175194 Indian OPEN SEAT
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150245073 685778
ADITYA 
KINSHU

SUNIL KUMAR 
MANDAL

NANDA KUMARI 
MANDAL BCNO 11-12-2000 919473460966 Indian OPEN SEAT

200137821 685794 HIMANI PRAVESHA NAND UMA DEVI SCNO 09-09-1992 917827733251 Indian OPEN SEAT

120503309 685803

JAGUPILLA 
PAVAN 
KUMAR

JAGUPILLA 
SRINIVASA RAO JAGUPILLA RAJESWARI BCNO 05-01-2002 919052323119 Indian OPEN SEAT

411005347 685848 BOOMIKA G GANAPATHY M JAMUNARANI G BCNO 23-04-2002 916369594728 Indian OPEN SEAT

281109770 685856
ANASWARA S 
S SUNIL K C SUNI C SCNO 19-06-2001 919947548433 Indian OPEN SEAT

440716371 685862 RINKI SINGH SUBASH SINGH UMA DEVI BCNO 26-02-1999 917393979302 Indian OPEN SEAT

460828634 685866
SUBHRAJYOTI 
DAS

UDAY KUMAR 
DAS SUMANA DAS GNNO 01-09-2001 916290345768 Indian OPEN SEAT

300303637 685867
SHAILZA 
SOLANKI

MOTI LAL 
SOLANKI OM KUMARI SOLANKI SCNO 18-10-1999 918871698116 Indian OPEN SEAT

410111463 685871
SWARNA 
PERIYAA M MUTHIAH GEETHA GNNO 12-03-2002 919080362170 Indian OPEN SEAT

360406473 685898
SONAL 
SAMANTARAY

SADASHIV 
SAMANTARAY

PRIYADARSHINI 
SAMANTARAY GNNO 03-09-2001 919437031851 Indian OPEN SEAT

390332802 685903 NITU KULHARI
GOVERDHAN 
KULHARI VIMLA DEVI BCNO 15-07-1999 919587023347 Indian OPEN SEAT

280408272 685905 ADITHI M R
M V 
RAMESHBABU MAHIJA KUMARI P SCNO 29-02-2000 916282170470 Indian OPEN SEAT

440103090 685922
ALINA ILYAS 
SANI

MOHAMMAD 
ILYAS RUBINA BANO BCNO 01-02-2002 919412778787 Indian OPEN SEAT

270244883 685927 PRATHIKSHA S SATISH R RADHA K BCNO 14-01-2001 919886579103 Indian OPEN SEAT
250106032 685950 AMIT KUMAR SOM RAJ BHOLI DEVI SCNO 08-03-2001 919797321807 Indian OPEN SEAT

450103405 685957
PULKITA 
BHARTI SANJAY BHARTI SANGITA BHARTI SCNO 15-06-2002 918937000908 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120609058 685977

VADDADI 
KRISHNA 
PRIYA

VADDADI 
DASARADHA 
RAMA RAO VADDADI KUMARI SCNO 16-11-2000 916301373566 Indian OPEN SEAT

311514872 685990
KALE POOJA 
AVINASH AVINASH BHEEMA BCNO 30-05-2001 917387700994 Indian OPEN SEAT

311122866 685994

RUPALI 
RAMSARIK 
SONI RAMSARIK SONI SURJIT DEVI SCNO 22-03-1995 919284771635 Indian OPEN SEAT

441102929 686036 STUTI KUMARI
RAMESH 
CHANDRA RAMAWATI DEVI STNO 05-07-2000 918318285921 Indian OPEN SEAT

160107004 686038 MADHU BALA TARSEM LAL SAVITRI DEVI SCNO 28-07-2000 917590960654 Indian OPEN SEAT

410121162 686043
DIVYA SHRI M 
C CHAKKARAM R PARIMALA K SCNO 15-11-2000 919500674670 Indian OPEN SEAT

420126629 686052
AMTUL 
SAFOORAH

MOHAMMED 
ABDUL HAI MEENA SULTANA BCNO 10-08-2001 919985275428 NRI OPEN SEAT

440804998 686079
MOHAMMAD 
ZEESHAN ESRAR KHAN SHABINA KHANAM GNNO 16-08-1999 919587385195 Indian OPEN SEAT

280406294 686099 SHREYA P P
JAYAKRISHNAN V 
V SUDHA P P EWNO 15-02-2001 919961511005 Indian OPEN SEAT

120200970 686103
YEKKALURI 
LAHARI

YEKKALURI 
DHANUNJAYA YEKKALURI INDIRA GNNO 22-05-2001 919391167093 Indian OPEN SEAT

310416872 686104

GAWALI 
DARSHANA 
KASHIRAM KASHIRAM JYOTI BCNO 04-04-2000 919359704225 Indian OPEN SEAT

270215548 686129 B ANUJA G BHASKARAN NANDHINI EWNO 04-01-2001 918792800069 Indian OPEN SEAT

170103252 686138
RUTBA 
QURESHI

KALIMUDDIN 
QURESHI SHABANA QURESHI GNNO 11-09-1999 917225012260 Indian OPEN SEAT

200155872 686141 SHERIN SHAJI SHAJI ABRAHAM JINCY SHAJI GNNO 12-11-2000 919999005998 Indian OPEN SEAT

270506335 686177 NAYSHA IMAM
MD SAYYED 
IMAM SHANHAZ KHATOON BCNO 27-12-2000 918660170758 Indian OPEN SEAT
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410114402 686183 SARUMATHY J JOHN BRITTO B UMA P BCNO 01-03-2002 919884804349 Indian OPEN SEAT

410203301 686188
G NIVITHA 
SREE

GOWRI SHANKER 
B JAYANTHI M SCNO 11-10-2000 919787308286 Indian OPEN SEAT

311405648 686196

VAIBHAVI 
DAYANAND 
NIMKAR

DAYANAND 
NIMKAR SUNITA NIMKAR GNNO 28-11-1999 919637229476 Indian OPEN SEAT

420201007 686228

ARELLI 
HAVILAH 
SHAROAN ARELLI PRAKASH

KANAKAM 
JAYAKUMARI SCNO 01-10-2001 918919796261 Indian OPEN SEAT

440801435 686263

PAWAN 
MADDHESHIY
A

OM PRAKASH 
MADDHESHIYA

SATYA BHAMA 
MADDHESHIYA BCNO 20-08-1995 918564821124 Indian OPEN SEAT

420102097 686326
SAARIYAH 
SEEMIN

SYED SHUJATH 
ALI SAFIYA ANJUM BCNO 23-07-2001 919966661524 Indian OPEN SEAT

270239760 686338

SHRIHARI 
KRISHNAKUM
AR

M 
KRISHNAKUMAR M V SHRIDEVI SCNO 10-03-2001 919447345528 Indian OPEN SEAT

410606993 686361
AMRIS 
SARTHY C V

VIJAYA SARATHY 
C PRABHA SELVI K BCNO 30-10-2000 919585357314 Indian OPEN SEAT

380101254 686368 JYOTI SURINDER PAUL SURJIT SCNO 08-12-2000 919877394863 Indian OPEN SEAT
410901740 686388 ASWATH A ARUNAGIRI S KARPAGAM A BCNO 28-03-2001 917339603711 Indian OPEN SEAT

170304519 686440
HARSHIKA 
SINHA HARISH SINHA KAJAL SINHA BCNO 23-06-2001 918889060333 Indian OPEN SEAT

380302992 686462 JAHNAVI PAUL PANKAJ PAUL SWATI PAUL GNNO 12-12-2000 919646263900 Indian OPEN SEAT

390600792 686473
ANURAG 
KATARIA MUKESH KATARIA NEETA KATARIA BCNO 22-08-2001 919166642724 Indian OPEN SEAT

300310981 686567
SHUBHANGI 
MEENA AVNISH MEENA ARCHNA MEENA BCNO 24-04-1999 918839806129 Indian OPEN SEAT

260102146 686569
PRIETY 
KUMARI

SHIV SHANKAR 
PASWAN SHOBHA DEVI SCNO 02-03-2000 916201810662 Indian OPEN SEAT
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410124037 686573 V R PRAVEENA R RAJENDRAN R VIJAYALAKSHMI SCNO 28-09-2001 919496144936 Indian OPEN SEAT

311006704 686599

MUKADAM 
SABIRA 
MAZHAR MAZHAR HOORBANU BCNO 05-01-2001 919822589044 Indian OPEN SEAT

260308650 686602 MANISHA DEY
BENU KUMAR 
DEY SHEELA DEY GNNO 12-02-1999 916200608746 Indian OPEN SEAT

410106181 686610
KAMS 
THARUN T

THOMAS 
WILLIAM A SAGAYA ROSELIN M GNNO 02-11-2001 919443883894 Indian OPEN SEAT

280603649 686613 BINUJA J B BABU JALAJAKUMARY SCNO 27-11-2000 919846543727 Indian OPEN SEAT

260310535 686745

ANANT 
VIKRAM 
MURMU NIMAI MURMU BALE BITI KISKU STNO 19-03-1998 919939090155 Indian OPEN SEAT

200112682 686897 VAISHNAVI YOGESH KUMAR KAJLI GUPTA GNNO 27-07-2000 919868805640 Indian OPEN SEAT

200139724 686919
D SUBIN 
JOSHUA

P DEVA ARUL 
SUNDAR R HELEN WILLIAMS BCNO 25-06-2001 919971867652 Indian OPEN SEAT

280911749 686962 SHAHNA V T IBRAHIM V T JAMEELA BCNO 27-08-1999 919995802649 Indian OPEN SEAT
270808012 686964 INDHU K N N NATARAJU HEMA GNNO 13-05-2002 919620756569 Indian OPEN SEAT

430103397 686987
MOUSUMI 
DAS NITAI CH DAS SWAPNA RANI DAS SCNO 28-11-1999 919862453170 Indian OPEN SEAT

270202314 687019

B 
MOHUMMED 
AMMAR 
FAISEL

MOHUMMED 
YUSUFF TAMKEENA NASREEN GNNO 19-04-2001 919606654974 Indian OPEN SEAT

390315091 687060
AASHUTOSH 
CHAUHAN

VIKRAM 
CHAUHAN KAMLESH RAGHAV GNNO 30-12-2000 919887867328 Indian OPEN SEAT

420400106 687113
VAKITI 
SHRUTHI SREE

VAKITI 
SREERAMULU PANGA ESHWARI BAI SCNO 03-03-2001 919676904365 Indian OPEN SEAT

311808647 687119 RUCHI JYOTI SONIYA EWNO 18-02-2001 919920943557 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420302153 687185
VASUKULA SAI 
MAHISREE

VASUKULA 
MAHESHWAR BOJJA SRIDEVI SCNO 30-05-2002 919866207294 Indian OPEN SEAT

460814965 687201
SANANDITA 
SENGUPTA

ARPAN 
SENGUPTA APARNA SENGUPTA GNNO 29-07-2000 919432015529 Indian OPEN SEAT

410111608 687242 T NIVEDHA V THANAKUMAR T MULLAI SCNO 16-06-2000 919445005187 Indian OPEN SEAT

441112437 687258 ZEYA FATMA
MOINUDDIN 
AZMI ANISHA KHATOON GNNO 04-01-1997 917311179184 Indian OPEN SEAT

281101357 687329 NEENODAS S V SIVADASAN S SUJATHA SCNO 16-02-2000 919048714883 Indian OPEN SEAT

310806563 687344

CHOPADE 
PARINEETA 
NAMUVEL

NAMUVEL B 
CHOPADE SUPRABHA SCNO 31-12-2000 917083301543 Indian OPEN SEAT

300301867 687401
PAYODHI 
VASNIK VINOD VASNIK VANDANA VASNIK SCNO 25-04-2002 919131225588 Indian OPEN SEAT

260307052 687402

RANISHA 
MANOKRITY 
HORO MANOJ HORO KIRTE HORO STNO 11-02-1998 919973655615 Indian OPEN SEAT

270807927 687411 JNANESH K L LOKESHA D B PREMA KUMARKI M J SCNO 05-11-2001 919108252933 Indian OPEN SEAT

300321784 687436
VARSHA 
PARMAR

BABULAL 
PARMAR DITU PARMAR BCNO 05-07-2000 919179429082 Indian OPEN SEAT

390403380 687478
AASHIMA 
PANIA ARVIND PANIA ARTI PANIA GNNO 30-12-2001 918764065061 Indian OPEN SEAT

260308456 687501 RUBY KUMARI
RADHE KRISHNA 
RAJWAR MEENA DEVI SCNO 18-04-1999 919771909961 Indian OPEN SEAT

460902781 687508
ANTARA 
GHOSH SAHADEB GHOSH ANNA GHOSH BCNO 05-06-2000 918617657332 Indian OPEN SEAT

410301537 687551 HEMAVATHI I ILANGOVAN K SARASWATHI I BCNO 27-11-1999 919629815905 Indian OPEN SEAT

440900107 687553
PALAK 
SONKAR ANNA SONKAR MADHU SONKAR SCNO 09-11-2001 918393909067 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311012629 687571

RUTIKA 
PRASHANT 
VAGAL

PRASHANT 
PRAMOD VAGAL

RUPALI PRASHANT 
VAGAL GNNO 17-01-2001 919820849559 Indian OPEN SEAT

180101088 687572

ROHIT 
MAYURI 
RAMESH RAMESH VARSHA SCNO 25-06-2001 919824141246 Indian OPEN SEAT

360600253 687596
SMRUTI 
SMITA PATEL

PRADEEP KUMAR 
PATEL SUREKHA PATEL BCNO 17-03-2000 919938345114 Indian OPEN SEAT

280606066 687611 AROMAL R G
RADHAKRISHNA 
PILLAI GEETHAKUMARY D S EWNO 16-11-1997 919446221325 Indian OPEN SEAT

300103420 687619 PANKAJ RAI
SURESH 
CHANDRA RAI RAMA RAI BCNO 23-02-2000 918817536007 Indian OPEN SEAT

440304771 687696
PREKSHA 
AGARWAL

RANJEEV 
AGARWAL RAKHI AGARWAL GNNO 17-06-2002 919720728000 Indian OPEN SEAT

420107075 687741
JALLI 
HARSHITHA J BABJI J KRISHNAVENI SCNO 12-11-2001 919247390092 Indian OPEN SEAT

160101636 687765
KANAN 
CHAMBYAL

KULBHUSHAN 
SINGH RADHIKA GNNO 12-03-2001 919888066662 Indian OPEN SEAT

240102628 687786
UTSAV 
BHARDWAJ JAGDISH SINGH PUNAM RANI GNNO 07-10-2001 919816638077 Indian OPEN SEAT

460201564 687807 SILVEE KONAR
SAMARESH 
KONAR RUPA KONAR GNNO 04-01-2000 919475335633 Indian OPEN SEAT

430101108 687815
BISHAL 
MURASING ANIL MURASING SOMA MURASING STNO 09-04-2001 918258902452 Indian OPEN SEAT

441108130 687826
SHREJAL 
KASHYAP

SANJAY KUMAR 
KASHYAP VANDANA KASHYAP BCNO 26-02-2001 919450144587 Indian OPEN SEAT

460805459 687850 AISIKA PAL SUJOY PAL BAISALI PAL GNNO 28-11-2000 917003070858 Indian OPEN SEAT

260101580 687874
SMRITY SINGH 
MUNDA

JAGDISH SINGH 
MUNDA RENUKA SINGH STNO 24-02-2002 919308080506 Indian OPEN SEAT

420400105 687888
NAMEERA 
PARVEEN RAFEEK AHAMAD RIZWANA BEGUM BCNO 17-01-2001 919160442902 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311105809 687909

CHANDRIKA 
NARESH 
KHATED NARESH KHATED PINKY GNNO 30-05-2000 919552614545 Indian OPEN SEAT

280600289 687956 NEJULA A ANSARI N NASEEMA BEEVI K BCNO 25-02-2000 919947722168 Indian OPEN SEAT

300104784 688032
CHARUSHEELA 
 GHADGE

HANUMANT 
GHADGE SUVARNA GHADGE GNNO 02-04-2001 919770262753 Indian OPEN SEAT

120407318 688046
BUKKE SIVA 
PRASAD NAIK

BUKKE ESWAR 
NAIK BUKKE RANEMMA STNO 15-07-2002 919642946725 Indian OPEN SEAT

270604699 688062

VIDYASHREE 
BASAVARAJ 
KALYANI BASAVARAJ KASTUREVVA BCNO 10-11-2001 919482061332 Indian OPEN SEAT

180100345 688083
KOMALKUMA
RI PUROHIT HITESH PUROHIT HEMLATA PUROHIT GNNO 06-02-2001 919426023326 Indian OPEN SEAT

220110311 688092

PADHIYAR 
DARSHAN 
HARESHBHAI

PADHIYAR 
HARESHBHAI 
KARASHANBHAI

PADHIYAR ALPABEN 
HARESHBHAI BCNO 06-12-2000 919033277598 Indian OPEN SEAT

460902338 688094

ADNAN 
SHAHID 
QURAISHI

MOHAMMED 
SHAHID EQUBAL SAISTA NAAZ GNNO 21-12-2001 919973694367 Indian OPEN SEAT

260202265 688103

DIKSHA 
KUMARI 
SRIVASTAVA

AMARESH 
KUMAR 
SRIVASTAVA

KANCHAN LATA 
SRIVASTAVA EWNO 06-05-2002 917209478005 Indian OPEN SEAT

200132802 688110
DRASHTI 
TYAGI

VIRESHWAR 
TYAGI SEEMA GNNO 08-02-2000 918745050667 Indian OPEN SEAT

281100092 688241 SNEHA P SATHYAN PRASANNA BCNO 04-08-1998
009190723823
10 Indian OPEN SEAT

380501567 688264
SUKHMANPRE
ET KAUR BALJEET SINGH KULWINDER KAUR SCNO 22-11-1999 919814499926 Indian OPEN SEAT

311808520 688297

PRANJAL 
DEEPAK 
GANGODE

DEEPAK 
BHIKALYA 
GANGODE

CHHAYA DEEPAK 
GANGODE STNO 15-01-2001 917744845094 Indian OPEN SEAT
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460830689 688321
SOUHARDYADI
P MONDAL

HRIDAYRANJAN 
MONDAL SASWATI MONDAL EWNO 08-05-2000 917407060842 Indian OPEN SEAT

311107686 688323

GAWALI 
SHUBHAM 
RAVI RAVI MEENA SCNO 20-09-1999 917057028879 Indian OPEN SEAT

200118778 688386
MANSI 
CHOUDHARY ROHTASH KUMAR SUDHA BCNO 17-06-2001 919990393949 Indian OPEN SEAT

370106443 688389
VIYASAVARTH
AN C

COJANTHAVELOU 
ALIAS VEERAPPAN

SELVAMANY ALIAS 
PREMALATHA SCNO 23-08-2000 919791709943 Indian OPEN SEAT

460501866 688393 SAHELI PAL
SAMAR KRISHNA 
PAL MITHU PAL SCNO 27-10-2000 919007407758 Indian OPEN SEAT

280603537 688396
ABHIRAMI 
JAYAN JAYAN K BINDHU V RAJAN BCNO 27-08-1999 919446785521 Indian OPEN SEAT

150209541 688495 NAND KUMAR G P SINGH URMILA DEVI EWNO 23-03-1995 918521363557 Indian OPEN SEAT

460401527 688503
SABYASACHI 
CHAKRABORTY

UTTAM KUMAR 
CHAKRABORTY REKHA CHAKRABORTY GNNO 02-02-2002 919775322444 Indian OPEN SEAT

140203246 688550
KAUSHIK 
THAKURIA

DIBAKAR 
THAKURIA SABITA THAKURIA BCNO 16-02-2000 917002661002 Indian OPEN SEAT

420136712 688677
S R V S P 
PRABHAKAR

S LAKSHMI 
NARAYANA DR V PARAMESWARI GNNO 14-07-2000 919951649418 Indian OPEN SEAT

270242151 688698 BHOOMIKA N NAGEGOWDA RUKMINI BCNO 05-08-2000 919380060287 Indian OPEN SEAT

300403435 688714
MONIKA 
NAGWANSHI

RAMRATAN 
NAGWANSHI VARSHA NAGWANSHI SCNO 21-09-2001 917898890450 Indian OPEN SEAT

430101683 688725
SAPTASHI 
SINHA SALIL SINHA SABITA SINHA BCNO 25-02-2001 918258084392 Indian OPEN SEAT

270219447 688797
CHANDANKU
MAR C

CHANDRASHEKAR 
 R SHASHIKALA BCNO 25-06-2001 919739051647 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311801523 688859

TAMBE 
SHUBHAM 
SANDIP SANDIP PRATIBHA SCNO 18-06-2001 919689471533 Indian OPEN SEAT

220502231 688873

PARIKH 
VAIDEHI 
MALAYKUMAR

PARIKH MALAY 
DIPAKKUMAR SHRADDHA GNNO 08-07-2002 919428922548 Indian OPEN SEAT

280906041 688921
NAVYA 
NARAYANAN K NARAYANAN K VALSALA M SCNO 30-11-2001 918281015758 Indian OPEN SEAT

440305338 688928 ARTI DEVI MARCHHU RAM CHANAUTI DEVI SCNO 15-07-1998 918650152639 Indian OPEN SEAT

170102991 688982
ANUJ KUMAR 
EKKA SHIVRAM EKKA SHANTI DEVI STNO 27-09-2002 919926729762 Indian OPEN SEAT

270204643 688997
YASHASWINI 
M R

RADHAKRISHNA 
M R MANJULA S N BCNO 06-03-2002 919945599200 Indian OPEN SEAT

460604119 689006
RAJKUMAR 
MANDI

RADHANATH 
MANDI JHARNA MANDI STNO 30-01-1997 918017134981 Indian OPEN SEAT

460300147 689017 YASH KUMAR
ARBIND KUMAR 
SAH REKHA DEVI BCPH 11-06-2000 917908834384 Indian OPEN SEAT

440301807 689023
KRATIKA 
SINGH PARSHURAM JAVITRI DEVI SCNO 26-07-1998 919411422965 Indian OPEN SEAT

311802704 689073
SAUDAGAR 
AYMAN

AYUB KHAN 
SAUDAGAR MINAZ SAUDAGAR GNNO 10-11-2001 919970528698 Indian OPEN SEAT

411204106 689131 ANEESAA M A
MOHAMED 
ABDULLAH S H

DOWLETH BASIRIYA M 
A BCNO 03-04-2002 919345124412 Indian OPEN SEAT

420108023 689194
C BHAVANA 
PRASAD

C SIVARAM 
PRASAD C LALITHA SCNO 07-01-2000 919949149731 Indian OPEN SEAT

311401593 689226 ADITI SAWANT AJIT BHARATI SCNO 21-08-2000 919326563379 Indian OPEN SEAT

120203457 689282

THAMMINENI 
HARSHITH 
CHOWDARY

THAMMINENI 
NARASAIAH YEDLAPALLI MANJULA GNNO 18-05-2002 919959106699 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270801165 689307
DHANUSHREE 
N

NANJUNDASWAM
Y G ROOPA K BCNO 29-10-2001 919481150095 Indian OPEN SEAT

160102003 689384 PRIYANKA RAMESH CHAND SUNITA RANI SCNO 30-05-1999 919896101293 Indian OPEN SEAT

150209039 689462
RAJNEESH 
KUMAR RANJEET KUMAR NILAM KUMARI BCNO 29-01-1998 919801214274 Indian OPEN SEAT

230206478 689475
ARYAMAN 
TALWAR DHEERAJ TALWAR RUPAL TALWAR GNNO 29-06-2001 919818242819 Indian OPEN SEAT

200146257 689498 ABHISHEK ZILE SINGH NIRMILA EWNO 16-08-2000 919518153187 Indian OPEN SEAT

310600555 689544

MUSKAN 
RAJKUMAR 
BAHETI

RAJKUMAR 
BAHETI SHAKUN BAHETI GNNO 13-01-2001 918668645164 Indian OPEN SEAT

270239586 689550
SAIKUMAR 
NIDONI SUBHASH GEETA SCNO 14-06-2001 918073959882 Indian OPEN SEAT

390330333 689566
ASHISH 
KUMAR KARAN SINGH SUMAN DEVI SCNO 15-08-2002 918952056317 Indian OPEN SEAT

300111215 689612

SADDAM 
HUSEN 
RANGREJ

SHAKEEL 
RANGREJ SHAMA BEGUM BCNO 10-05-2001 917225893878 Indian OPEN SEAT

270401679 689686
CHETANA A 
BEKWADKAR

ASHOK M 
BEKWADKAR SHAILA A BEKWADKAR SCNO 24-01-1999 918296574117 Indian OPEN SEAT

411303473 689690
BALA VISHNU 
C

CHIDAMBARA 
ANANTH N JEYA LAKSHMI C BCNO 11-08-2001 917708879877 Indian OPEN SEAT

440302934 689749
ALICE 
SHRIVASTAVA

SHYAM PRAKASH 
SHRIVASTAVA MEENA SHRIVASTAVA GNNO 20-06-1999 919984723020 Indian OPEN SEAT

410901357 689753 SARAN B
BALASUBRAMANI
AM K KOMATHI G GNNO 15-01-2001 919944450307 Indian OPEN SEAT

410204417 689757
M 
GUGASUJITH R MUTHUKUMAR M UMACHITHRA BCNO 02-04-2002 919843332965 Indian OPEN SEAT

270203774 689777
VISHAL 
SHANKAR SHANKAR N MANJULA G BCNO 13-11-2000 919642531767 Indian OPEN SEAT
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410109120 689832
SHRUTI 
SHANKAR

GANESAN 
SHANKAR JAYASREE SHANKAR GNNO 22-04-2001 917550002711 Indian OPEN SEAT

200107577 689834 SALONI
SANJAY KUMAR 
SINGH PUNAM SINGH GNNO 16-02-1998 918002335188 Indian OPEN SEAT

270235653 689835

SYEDA 
MAHIRA 
HUSSAIN

SYED IMTIAZ 
HUSSAIN SHABANA SALEEM GNNO 04-10-2001 918500436442 Indian OPEN SEAT

411100267 689871

M 
UMAMAHESH
WARI E MOHANRAJ REEMA KUMARI BCNO 02-09-2001 918680903939 Indian OPEN SEAT

411205134 689873 RAMYA POOJA MUTHUKUMAR SUMATHY BCNO 23-08-2001 919842446071 Indian OPEN SEAT

280705703 689875
ADRIJA N 
BHATTATHIRI ANIL P T JYOTHI S GNNO 04-06-2001 919446581295 Indian OPEN SEAT

450102620 689876 PRIYA RAJPUT SARVAN RAJPUT HEMLATA EWNO 22-03-2000 916396505027 Indian OPEN SEAT
380102126 689880 GAZAL VINOD SINGH PARVEEN BALA SCNO 28-07-1999 919464940948 Indian OPEN SEAT

150242120 689891 PRACHI JHA
CHANDRA 
BHUSHAN JHA HEMLATA JHA GNNO 30-06-2001 918863810663 Indian OPEN SEAT

390102316 689914
VISHAL 
KUMAR

BINOD 
CHAUDHARY ARUNA RANI SCNO 11-03-2000 919708491918 Indian OPEN SEAT

120202778 689941
BALAGAM 
AVINASH B MAHESH S NASEEMA BEGUM SCNO 04-11-2001 918639055446 Indian OPEN SEAT

440103344 689943

ARYAN 
KUMAR 
VARUN

RAJENDRA 
KUMAR VARUN RAJRANI VARUN SCNO 14-07-2001 916398503042 Indian OPEN SEAT

311014467 689970

SALGAONKAR 
SARVESH 
SUNDAR

SUNDAR 
SALGAONKAR SMITA SALGAONKAR BCNO 20-04-2001 919987214842 Indian OPEN SEAT

330103545 690027
EMDORLANG I 
R PDANG BITHWEL BAMON RIVILIES PDANG STNO 25-03-1999 918837241494 Indian OPEN SEAT
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200125925 690056
MANTHAN 
KASHYAP GOPAL KASHYAP MAMTA KASHYAP SCNO 03-11-2000 919315878181 Indian OPEN SEAT

270807604 690097
YOSHEETHA K 
URS

M R KANTHA 
RAJE URS MEGHANA V URS GNNO 13-04-2001 917204906633 Indian OPEN SEAT

200155508 690126 SACHIN YADAV
HARE RAM 
YADAV INDERKALA YADAV BCNO 10-05-1999 918860891691 Indian OPEN SEAT

311501692 690163
SHARVINI 
SAWANT BHAUSAHEB MEENA SCNO 20-04-2001 919619166725 Indian OPEN SEAT

311519698 690202

PATIL 
RACHANA 
BAJIRAO BAJIRAO PATIL REKHA GNNO 10-05-2001 919860026149 Indian OPEN SEAT

120603104 690216
KUCHERLAPAT
I SOWMYA K RAMARAJU K ARUNA KUMARI BCNO 07-07-2001 919885643233 Indian OPEN SEAT

410205802 690255 KRUTIN HARI G GANESAN T JAYA V BCNO 09-10-2000 919655796974 Indian OPEN SEAT

200101328 690264 NIKITA SHANI SATYAPAL SHANI ANITA SHANI SCNO 14-10-1999 919873083068 Indian OPEN SEAT

120609869 690271

GARBHAPU 
JEEVANA 
JYOTHI RAVI KUMAR SWARNAMMA SCNO 10-03-2002 918985391554 Indian OPEN SEAT

130102541 690276 LISUM SORA PAGLI SORA KENTER SORA STNO 14-11-2000 919612105080 Indian OPEN SEAT

440305508 690280
ANIKA 
RATHORE

PUSHPENDRA 
SINGH RATHORE REENA RATHORE BCNO 05-09-1999 917037055551 Indian OPEN SEAT

441102590 690307

AKHILESHWAR 
 KUMAR 
DHALGAR ASHWANI KUMAR SUNITA DHALGAR SCNO 18-07-1998 918601613042 Indian OPEN SEAT

170309283 690321
RAGINI 
JAISWAL

RAVINDRA 
KUMAR JAISWAL ANUSUIYA BCNO 12-06-2000 916267129665 Indian OPEN SEAT

420124690 690326 P NEHA SREE P RAMESH P RAMA DEVI SCNO 07-03-2002 918886731820 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390503157 690394 SHIVAM SINGH
DEVENDRA 
KUMAR SINGH VINITA SINGH BCNO 28-04-1998 919928273676 Indian OPEN SEAT

270233980 690424 HARINI P PERUMAL R SELVARANI M BCNO 18-02-2000 919845045296 Indian OPEN SEAT

280305114 690451 APARNA T
THANKACHAN N 
D SUDHA P SCNO 29-09-2000 919847290044 Indian OPEN SEAT

300203313 690461
WAQAR 
AHMED KHAN

AHMED ZAMA 
KHAN KESHWAR KHANAM GNNO 02-06-1999 917300286812 Indian OPEN SEAT

390300418 690478
NIKEETA 
SHEKHAWAT

UMMED 
SHEKHAWAT SUMANA KANWAR GNNO 22-08-2000 918290202218 Indian OPEN SEAT

310904437 690522

DHAKPADE 
AVISHKAR 
SANJAY SANJAY MAHANANDA SCNO 06-10-2000 918407922011 Indian OPEN SEAT

120513538 690535

PERLA 
KAMALA SRI 
VISHNU PRIYA P NAGA RAJU P SRI LATHA GNNO 08-07-2002 917731979933 Indian OPEN SEAT

460810449 690559 ASIF ALI RIZWI
SHAUKAT ALI 
RIZWI SHAHI UZRA KHANAM GNNO 26-02-1998 917654832292 Indian OPEN SEAT

120100264 690588
MATTHE TEJ 
KAMAL

MATTHE SURESH 
BABU MATTHE SUJATHA SCNO 16-09-2000 919490603444 Indian OPEN SEAT

280103841 690629 SANJU S PILLAI SANTHOSH M S RAJI SANTHOSH EWNO 12-09-2001 919074977187 Indian OPEN SEAT
270240254 690653 BHUVANA S SATISH GUPTA LAKSHMI C B BCNO 21-01-2001 919845989701 Indian OPEN SEAT
280307579 690675 ARYA JAYAN JAYAN C GOPAL RAJI JAYAN BCNO 01-11-2000 919168839986 Indian OPEN SEAT

460817875 690680 TUHIN BISWAS
TAPAS KUMAR 
BISWAS BAISHAKHI BISWAS SCNO 05-04-1999 919903119029 Indian OPEN SEAT

270403382 690691 PRAJWAL G
GURUBASAVARAJ
A K H RADHA B K BCNO 02-09-2001 919886313564 Indian OPEN SEAT

311016885 690743

CHAVHAN 
SHIVANI 
AMBADAS AMBADAS SAVITA STNO 16-08-2001 918828916112 Indian OPEN SEAT
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360407459 690786

SOUJANYA 
SWARGARUPA 
 RATH

SAILENDRA NATH 
RATH MANJULA RATH GNNO 01-01-2001 919437476175 Indian OPEN SEAT

200153945 690804 PALKIN RAJESH KUMAR GURUGAM STNO 20-03-2001 919560634588 Indian OPEN SEAT

440506345 690806
ASIF JAMAL 
KHAN M ATHER JAMAL ZAHEDA KHAN EWNO 13-08-2000 918107978074 Indian OPEN SEAT

270221160 690810
SHAHBAZ 
AHMED SHAFEEQ AHMED KAUSAR BCNO 10-12-2001 917760777192 Indian OPEN SEAT

420135343 690815
SYEDA AINAN 
RIMSHA ALI MIR YAKUB ALI

SYEDA UMMATUL 
HASEEB BCNO 17-05-2001 918309924385 Indian OPEN SEAT

270702156 690834

AKASH 
SHIVAPPA 
AKKI SHIVAPPA SUNITA S AKKI BCNO 26-12-2001 918660401653 Indian OPEN SEAT

221000438 690847 ASHVI DESAI
UTKARSHBHAI 
DESAI NEPA DESAI GNNO 27-03-2001 919824109154 Indian OPEN SEAT

450202908 690858 DIPALI RAWAT
DEVENDRA 
SINGH RAWAT SARLA RAWAT GNNO 29-07-2002 919012388031 Indian OPEN SEAT

270801436 690871
YASHVANTHK
UMAR K B BABU K A BABY K S SCNO 16-10-2001 919448300737 Indian OPEN SEAT

390311973 690896
HARJEET 
KATWAL HARBEL SINGH BALJEET KAUR BCNO 12-08-2002 917062209664 Indian OPEN SEAT

280407724 690943 VINLAL M P M P RAGEESH SHEEJA V BCNO 26-09-2001 919961819924 Indian OPEN SEAT

230101830 690980
PRIYANKA 
YADAV SUSHEEL USHA BCNO 31-08-2000 918800935042 Indian OPEN SEAT

420112632 691003
MOTAKATLA 
AMULYA

MOTAKATLA 
PRASAD

MOTAKATLA VIJAYA 
LAKSHMI SCNO 01-02-2000 919381217681 Indian OPEN SEAT

270240003 691010 V VAISHNAVI
K M VASANTHA 
KUMAR D JAYANTHI SCNO 15-08-2001 919663717741 Indian OPEN SEAT

360406519 691037
ABINASH 
MOHAPATRA

KAMALAKANTA 
MOHAPATRA DHEERA MOHAPATRA GNPH 12-10-1993 919439172239 Indian OPEN SEAT
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411002153 691050
BARANIDHARA
N A ANBARASAN HEMAMALINI BCNO 28-08-2001 919500988505 Indian OPEN SEAT

390328032 691060
RUCHI 
PUROHIT VIJAY PUROHIT SANDHYA PUROHIT EWNO 16-05-2001 919413016500 Indian OPEN SEAT

270301283 691106 APOORVA V H G VISHWANATH M P GIRI JA GNNO 13-06-2001 919480880589 Indian OPEN SEAT

380100318 691169
GAUTAM 
MITTAL DEEPAK MITTAL PRIYA GNNO 21-08-2001 919872020270 Indian OPEN SEAT

440806143 691193
SHRADDHA 
CHAUDHARY

SANTOSH 
KUMAR DIVAKAR VIJAY LAXMI SCNO 03-03-2002

911195702991
11 Indian OPEN SEAT

220801356 691215
AVANTI 
PAGOTE

ARJUNLAL 
BHUDHARLAL RAJANI PAGOTE SCNO 28-03-2002 919370653728 Indian OPEN SEAT

120511244 691329
GOVADA 
SURYA TEJA

GOVADA 
RAMESH BABU

GOVADA VIJAYA 
LAKSHMI DEVI SCNO 11-02-2002 919704773065 Indian OPEN SEAT

270805099 691390 DARSHITH N D DEVADAS N K SHYAMALA T BCNO 04-02-2001 919481872175 Indian OPEN SEAT

270304686 691417
AYESHA 
FARHEEN FAROOQ AHMED FATHIMUNNISA BCNO 20-01-2001 918197701510 Indian OPEN SEAT

441000115 691422

SINGH 
VENKATESH 
DHARMENDRA

DHARMENDRA 
SINGH NIRADEVI GNNO 12-04-1997 918949586310 Indian OPEN SEAT

280604953 691453
ANANDA 
GOPAL S G SURESH SMITHA SURESH GNNO 01-12-2000 919847152353 Indian OPEN SEAT

270210986 691507
MALAVIKA 
PRAKASH PRAKASH G V RAJESHWARI N BCNO 29-05-2001 919901031033 Indian OPEN SEAT

120511554 691513
MALLU 
NEHASEKHAR

MALLU 
RAJASEKHAR MALLU AVANI SCNO 08-11-2000 919659965958 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311009591 691519

ELIZABETH 
MARIA 
GREGORY GREGORY SALIMMA GNNO 03-01-2001 918291043131 Indian OPEN SEAT

311021123 691526
TIKE NISHA 
MANOJ

MANOJ RAMESH 
TIKE PRAMILA MANOJ TIKE SCNO 13-06-2001 919082171674 Indian OPEN SEAT

280402969 691550

MEGHA 
MANOHARAN 
A K MANOHARAN BINITHA BCNO 12-12-1998 916238607876 Indian OPEN SEAT

311109567 691551
PRANAV 
SHIVHARE NILESH SHIVHARE HARSHITA SHIVHARE BCNO 04-02-2002

036793012103
67 Indian OPEN SEAT

300101429 691576
GEORGE 
SINGH KENNY SINGH MONIKA SINGH STNO 20-03-2001 917970104682 Indian OPEN SEAT

440302921 691633
RISHITA 
YADAV UDIT YADAV RENU YADAV BCNO 19-09-2001 919452875921 Indian OPEN SEAT

200139200 691672 ADITI
DASHRATH 
PRASAD SUMAN SCNO 19-11-2001 918860547493 Indian OPEN SEAT

311406951 691730
ABHISHEK 
TIWARI

BHEEMKUMAR 
TIWARI POONAM TIWARI EWNO 12-06-2001 919702784838 Indian OPEN SEAT

300201004 691734 ADITYA GUPTA
ASHUTOSH 
GUPTA POOJA GUPTA GNNO 28-12-1999 919425336467 Indian OPEN SEAT

281000666 691787 GEETHU K B BABURAJAN K T SATHI B BCNO 14-08-2000 919495562283 Indian OPEN SEAT

260300604 691821 RIYA SHARMA SURAJ SHARMA SOMNA SHARMA GNNO 01-03-2001 917292864711 Indian OPEN SEAT

270225343 691833 RUTHU K H
HANUMANTHARA
YAPPA K N RUKMINI DEVI STNO 30-05-2001 919972620114 Indian OPEN SEAT

420103933 691846

VELUGU SAI 
GOUTHAM 
TEJA

VELUGU 
NAGARJUNA

VELUGU VIJAYA 
LALITHA STNO 21-03-2001 919849206524 Indian OPEN SEAT

460901849 691847

SUTORSHA 
RAY 
KARMAKAR

DEBASIS RAY 
KARMAKAR

PRATIMA RAY 
KARMAKAR BCNO 21-11-1998 917477372999 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420122490 691869
MARLAPATI 
REMA RACHEL

MARLAPATI 
SEENAIAH M EMIMA SCNO 13-03-2002 919618329136 Indian OPEN SEAT

170300989 691887 RAHUL DHAR RAJESH DHAR SANGEETA DHAR GNNO 16-06-2000 916265626635 Indian OPEN SEAT

360300858 691897
OSHO SAMBIT 
MISHRA

BICHITRA 
BHUSAN MISRA SABITA SARANGI GNNO 27-03-1999 919776230130 Indian OPEN SEAT

460402412 691927 SOUVIK PAL GURU PADA PAL KANCHAN PAL GNNO 09-10-1999 917001455910 Indian OPEN SEAT

411301567 691958 MANOJ A T
THIRUNAVUKKAR
ASU A AMALA PUSHPAM M SCNO 07-08-2000 919442759543 Indian OPEN SEAT

120609369 691972
BOTCHA 
SANTHOSH BOTCHA SIVAYYA

BOTCHA VENKATA 
RAMANA SCNO 28-08-2002 919133199346 Indian OPEN SEAT

410601813 692051
VAISHNAVIDE
VI K G

GOKULAKANNAN 
K G VISHNUDURGA K G BCNO 31-05-2001 919486723645 Indian OPEN SEAT

420108862 692059 M SAI SRUJAN
M SUDARSHAN 
RAO M SATHI DEVI GNNO 20-08-2000 919440295145 Indian OPEN SEAT

260202514 692061
PUJA RANI 
MAHALI DILIP MAHALI DUGI MAHALI STNO 29-04-2001 917091652090 Indian OPEN SEAT

311311365 692096
DHOLI ANJALI 
TANAJI

TANAJI SANTU 
DHOLI MANJUSHA BCNO 27-06-2000 919021110493 Indian OPEN SEAT

270244407 692100
MULINTI 
PRATHYUSHA M NAGARJUNA K SARASWATHI SCNO 17-12-1995 918105586708 Indian OPEN SEAT

440401097 692105
PRINCE 
CHOUDHARY HOTENDRA SINGH SUDHA CHOUDHARY GNNO 18-07-2000 919501892205 Indian OPEN SEAT

170101065 692124 SADAF SAIED SAIED AKHTAR AYESHA SAIED GNNO 12-01-1999 917869311661 Indian OPEN SEAT
270223061 692137 PREMA V M VENKATESH MUNIRATHNA SCNO 15-10-2001 919900691948 Indian OPEN SEAT

270406915 692158
VARUN 
KUMAR M

CHINNA 
MARENNA M BHAGYA B M SCNO 10-09-2001 919611174228 Indian OPEN SEAT

280202441 692160

ARYA 
BALAKRISHNA
N C BALAKRISHNAN

OMANA 
BALAKRISHNAN SCNO 03-05-2001 919947395327 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270704962 692164
IMRAN 
NAZZER

ALTAF 
CHOUDHARI

NOOR FATHIMA A 
CHOUDHARI BCNO 03-01-2001 918971478476 Indian OPEN SEAT

460701912 692205
SAKILA 
KHATUN MD SHAHAJAHAN SAHENA BEGAM BCNO 26-04-2002 917557064721 Indian OPEN SEAT

310700917 692223

DHANGAR 
BHAVESH 
PRADEEP

PRADEEP RATAN 
DHANGAR SANGITA BCNO 03-02-2000 919422974282 Indian OPEN SEAT

280810355 692236
JYOTHIKA 
KRISHNA B K

GOPALAKRISHNA
N VALSALA N P SCNO 18-07-2000 919562184343 Indian OPEN SEAT

420202888 692253
KOLA 
MANISHA KOLA MALLAIAH KOLA LAVANYA BCNO 23-07-2000 919676817731 Indian OPEN SEAT

390326852 692270
ABHINANDAN 
KUMAR RAJAK SIKANDAR RAJAK RUBY DEVI SCNO 02-03-2001 918404924032 Indian OPEN SEAT

220102248 692393
YANNABATHU
LA SNEHARAO

YANNABATHULA 
SWAMYRAO SASHILATA RAO SCPH 05-04-2000 919825381902 Indian OPEN SEAT

300301536 692445 RAHUL DUBEY RAJESH DUBEY RAJNI DUBEY EWNO 05-05-2000 918770095938 Indian OPEN SEAT

460825989 692448 SUDIP ARI ALAKESH ARI SARMILA NASKAR ARI SCNO 07-10-2000 917074731716 Indian OPEN SEAT

311313070 692497

KHATIK 
MOHD ZAKI 
MASTAN MASTAN KHATIK

SHAFAT ANJUM 
KHATIK BCNO 06-11-2001 919822433195 Indian OPEN SEAT

220801171 692552

B 
MAHALAKSHM
I G BASAWARAJ

CHANDRIKA 
BASAWARAJ SCNO 26-10-2000 918618107267 Indian OPEN SEAT

440815895 692578 SAMAR KHAN ARMAAN KHAN SHAGUFTA KHAN GNNO 28-11-2001 919455200000 Indian OPEN SEAT

460821117 692601 TIYASA DAS
TARUN KANTI 
DAS TAPATI DAS SCNO 15-11-2001 919333710733 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311021824 692602
PAWAR VIDHI 
SANJAY

PAWAR SANJAY 
PANDURANG SANJANA SCNO 03-12-2001 919930361928 Indian OPEN SEAT

440300434 692622
ANSHIKA 
SHARMA AJAY SHARMA RASHMI SHARMA GNNO 24-02-2001 918954889995 Indian OPEN SEAT

450107820 692643 TASKEEN MOHD IRFAN HASEEBA BCNO 08-07-2000 919022092462 Indian OPEN SEAT

311009236 692645

MOHAMMED 
MUSTAFA 
SHAIKH IMTIYAZ SHAIKH SHABANA SHAIKH GNNO 22-05-2001 918433869675 Indian OPEN SEAT

460801822 692691
TANISHA 
SARBAJNA

TARUN KUMAR 
SARBAJNA TAPATI SARBAJNA GNNO 20-08-2000 919831936083 Indian OPEN SEAT

280306827 692707
ASHTAMI 
SAJEEV SAJEEV A CHITHRA LEKHA K SCNO 17-02-2001 919961351611 Indian OPEN SEAT

460803641 692762

TIYASA 
BHATTACHARY
A

TAPAS KUMAR 
BHATTACHARYA

KANCHAN 
BHATTACHARYYA GNNO 18-05-2001 919836261539 Indian OPEN SEAT

250105868 692810 VIKAS KUMAR
VAID NATH 
SHARMA RENU DEVI BCNO 07-02-2002 919419213861 Indian OPEN SEAT

440402999 692828 DHRUVIKA RAJ SINGH NEELAM RANI BCNO 08-09-2000 917703922677 Indian OPEN SEAT

120301500 692866

ZAINAB 
AREEBAH 
MOHAMMED

MOHAMMED 
YUSUFF SYED SAMDANI GNNO 03-11-2001 919949391945 Indian OPEN SEAT

150103785 692890 ASIT RAJ
NAND KUMAR 
VERMA SHEELA KUMARI GNNO 09-02-1999

493170041449
31 Indian OPEN SEAT

440903903 692898
SOIBA 
CHOUDHARY

MOHD NASEEM 
CHOUDHARY ISRANA CHOUDHARY BCNO 23-11-2001 916396574315 Indian OPEN SEAT

200148853 692968
MANIRATAN 
SINGH ROHTASH SUSHILA DEVI GNNO 13-06-1998 917042233712 Indian OPEN SEAT

411100917 693011 GIRIPRASAD M MURALI N JAYANTHI M BCNO 26-10-2001 919445158756 Indian OPEN SEAT

380203912 693125
SUSHIL 
KUMAR CHANAN RAM SUMITRA SCNO 23-12-2002 919413711512 Indian OPEN SEAT
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440400395 693130
KSHITIZ 
SHARMA

SURENDRA 
KUMAR NIRMALA GNNO 21-03-2000 918851097609 Indian OPEN SEAT

120201339 693167
KASAPOGU 
ISWARYA

KASAPOGU 
CHINNA DASU

KASAPOGU 
RAMESWARAMMA SCNO 31-03-2002 919515200528 Indian OPEN SEAT

300203719 693196
KESHAV 
LIKHER KALYAN SINGH SHASHI LIKHER BCNO 10-04-2000 918085021015 Indian OPEN SEAT

180100100 693222
BEDI MANALI 
RAJESH

RAJESH 
KALYANSINGH 
BEDI SUMITRA RAJESH BEDI SCNO 12-01-2001 918758823401 Indian OPEN SEAT

270604873 693224 VIDYA R J
RAJKUMAR B 
JAKKANNAVAR AKKAMAHADEVI R BCNO 18-04-2002 919972705592 Indian OPEN SEAT

441111084 693232
ANIMESH KR 
NISHAD SANJAY NAVIK URMILA NISHAD BCNO 06-03-1999 918127239383 Indian OPEN SEAT

410303256 693234
NISHANTHINI 
R RAMESH SENTHAMIL SELVI BCNO 04-02-2001 919786037575 Indian OPEN SEAT

440204881 693358

SAMANTHA 
MARIA 
HERENZ

GEORGE 
STEPHEN HERENZ SHALINI HERENZ BCNO 12-03-2001 917084992657 Indian OPEN SEAT

230101773 693364
DHRUV 
MEHTA RAJAN MEHTA SONIA MEHTA EWNO 04-04-2002 918130801646 Indian OPEN SEAT

170105086 693401
ROSHAN 
KUMAR

AMARCHAND 
MARKANDEY SHIV KUMARI SCNO 05-02-2001 916266220617 Indian OPEN SEAT

150200429 693457
SHWETA 
KUMARI RANG LAL RAM CHINTA DEVI SCNO 28-11-1991 917543043243 Indian OPEN SEAT

460804041 693460

AYUSH 
BHATTACHARY
A

MR TAPAS 
BHATTACHARYA

SMT TUTUN 
BHATTACHARYA GNNO 01-10-2000 919007011013 Indian OPEN SEAT

270402658 693494

KAVYA 
MALLAPPA 
KURI MALLAPPA GOURAMMA BCNO 07-09-2001 918971926477 Indian OPEN SEAT

270100921 693524 JYOTI HOSKERI BASAVARAJ MALA STNO 01-02-2001 919448401979 Indian OPEN SEAT
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440401074 693547
SHRINKHALA 
CHAUDHARY S K CHAUDHARY ANJULA CHAUDHARY SCNO 12-07-2001 919454977929 Indian OPEN SEAT

450107739 693554
ANMOL 
CHOUDHARY RISHI KUMAR SHASHI BALA SCNO 22-08-1998 919756586188 Indian OPEN SEAT

200142460 693607 GOURAV RAJPAL SEEMA RANI SCNO 10-08-2001 919812338807 Indian OPEN SEAT
170306924 693619 DEEPIKA VIKRAMDAS HEERA BAI SCNO 18-10-2000 916266828995 Indian OPEN SEAT

120206219 693620
FAROOQI 
AFRA F FAROOQI AZAM

FAROOQI NOORJAHAN 
BEGUM BCNO 01-09-2002 919440781855 Indian OPEN SEAT

280704623 693630 SARANYA L LAMBODHARAN K USHA P J BCNO 27-07-2000 918943522915 Indian OPEN SEAT

270603340 693660
SHUSHILKUMA
R

WALAPPA 
ROTHOD SAVITHA SCNO 27-06-2000 919449791974 Indian OPEN SEAT

200126948 693676 MOHD SADIQ
MOHD TARIK 
SIDDIQUI FATIMA TARIK BCNO 15-06-2000 919717243807 Indian OPEN SEAT

270207885 693700 DHANUSH A ARUN KUMAR S SUCHITRA G K BCNO 27-11-2001 919945090537 Indian OPEN SEAT

311001913 693716
VASAVE AJAY 
SHARAD

VASAVE SHARAD 
RAYSING VASAVE USHA SHARAD STNO 23-09-2000 919637551158 Indian OPEN SEAT

280606109 693759 NIRANJAN S
SANTHOSH 
KUMAR SINDHU SCNO 21-01-2002 919633966589 Indian OPEN SEAT

460700975 693795
PRACHI 
KAMILYA

DEBABRATA 
KAMILYA

BHARATI RANA 
KAMILYA GNNO 21-11-2001 919434897287 Indian OPEN SEAT

150218382 693799

ANAND 
GAUTAM 
SHARMA

MITHILESH 
KUMAR SARASWATI DEVI BCNO 22-01-1996 918949337203 Indian OPEN SEAT

311311902 693923

MOMIN 
MOHAMMED 
TARIQUE 
MOHAMMED 
ARSHAD

MOHAMMED 
ARSHAD SOBIA NASEEM BCNO 21-08-2000 919420692676 Indian OPEN SEAT

Page 6790 of 7016



LIST FOR EIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR STRAY VACANCY UG 2019 (OPEN SEAT)
Rollno Rank Name FatherName MotherName CandCat Dob mobileNo Nationality AppliedCounselling

150213317 693977 NIKITA SINGH
PRADEEP KUMAR 
SINGH SUNITA SINGH STNO 22-05-1999 917091012871 Indian OPEN SEAT

440900664 693999 GARGI SINGH
DHARMENDRA 
PRATAP SINGH REKHA RANI GNNO 30-03-2001 918077292618 Indian OPEN SEAT

120502135 694019 PERLA SWANY
PERLA SRINIVASA 
RAO

PERLA MERCY SANTHI 
KUMARI GNNO 01-04-2001 919394173221 Indian OPEN SEAT

160109530 694020 MUSKAAN SHAMSHER SINGH POONAM STNO 27-07-2000 919990523023 Indian OPEN SEAT

390503980 694055
MAHENOOR 
KHATOON SHAHJAD ALI SHABANA BEGUM GNNO 10-02-2001 918319575208 Indian OPEN SEAT

410112721 694056 J JHANSI RANI A JAYAMURUGAN V PUNIDHAVATHI SCNO 26-06-2002 919080213393 Indian OPEN SEAT

410203833 694080
SHANUJA 
SOWMI O OORKAVALAN

NIRMALA VIOLET 
MARY SCNO 28-09-1999 918072405184 Indian OPEN SEAT

460900438 694085
BIKRAM 
BHAKAT

DURGA PRASAD 
BHAKAT LOVELY DEVI BHAKAT SCNO 08-02-1999 918348650730 Indian OPEN SEAT

200126909 694086
KHUSHI 
SHARMA SANJAY SHARMA SUNITA SHARMA GNNO 23-10-2000 919315752933 Indian OPEN SEAT

410107734 694108
ANDREA 
SHARON A

ANBARASAN 
ROBIN S

STELLA 
PREMAKUMARI D BCNO 14-03-2002 919840009693 Indian OPEN SEAT

280301476 694114
SREELAKSHMI 
T R REMESAN T P AJITHA REMESAN SCNO 21-12-1999 919605839409 Indian OPEN SEAT

170301797 694182
KRITIKA 
KERKETTA

MUKTI PRAKASH 
KERKETTA FRIDA KERKETTA STNO 05-02-2000 917974911687 Indian OPEN SEAT

410601760 694192
VISHNU PRIYA 
V VIJAYAN D

PONRANI RANIMATHA 
V SCNO 05-07-2002 918248112021 Indian OPEN SEAT

270216047 694198
FARHEEN 
FATHIMA SYED SYED BABAJAN

HAJIRA MOHAMMADI 
HASHMI BCNO 22-05-2000 917022000786 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120603159 694205
GONAMANDA 
ANIL RAJ

GONAMANDA 
HISKIYA RAJU

VANTABATHINA 
KRUPA NIRMALA SCNO 15-08-2001 919966431750 Indian OPEN SEAT

410113763 694222 THARANI S SENTHILKUMAR S INDIRA S SCNO 04-12-2000 917358565723 Indian OPEN SEAT

410106879 694229 AKASH R RAJESH KUMAR D BARTHI BAI GNNO 29-06-2000 919884309309 Indian OPEN SEAT

380102439 694274
SANCHI 
BHATIA ASHWANI BHATIA RENU BHATIA GNNO 30-12-1999 919855753130 Indian OPEN SEAT

360701237 694340

E SUPRIT 
RANJAN 
LAKRA SURANJAN LAKRA

SANDHYA MANJULA 
LAKRA STNO 17-08-2001 917008432691 Indian OPEN SEAT

410800626 694343 MUKESH M MURUGAN KANAGAM BCPH 22-12-2001 919095057723 Indian OPEN SEAT

420136378 694348
MOHAMMED 
NAFIS NIYAZ ALI TAMANNA BANO BCNO 01-09-2002 917780539108 Indian OPEN SEAT

450301776 694368
MAAZ 
FAROOQI NAVED FAROOQI ZAKIYA FAROOQI GNNO 13-04-1999 919971308630 Indian OPEN SEAT

410107928 694379 J AKSHAYA J SREEDHAR J KALPANA GNNO 11-12-2001 919445209899 Indian OPEN SEAT

270602490 694393
AZIM AHMED 
AZAD SHAMSUDDIN ARIFA BCNO 07-04-2001 919113655526 Indian OPEN SEAT

270217320 694442
SUMANTHKU
MAR B R BEERALINGAIAH B RENUKA BCNO 22-10-2000 917892087599 Indian OPEN SEAT

280100486 694509 AKSHAYA V SATHYASEELAN N VASANTHA KUMARI J BCNO 18-11-1999 919562888254 Indian OPEN SEAT

300201182 694512
PARIDHI 
MAITHANI

CHANDI PRASAD 
MAITHANI KRISHNA MAITHANI GNNO 23-06-2000 919827050860 Indian OPEN SEAT

311400677 694527
JESSICA 
KASHYAP

PARAMANANDA 
MALAKAR JUGITA T MALAKAR SCNO 19-09-2001 919969224918 Indian OPEN SEAT

260310182 694548 ANKITA NAYAK
MALAY BASANT 
NAYAK REVATI NAYAK STNO 10-12-2002 917366924353 Indian OPEN SEAT
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230201234 694554
PRIYANSHU 
KAUSHIK

VINOD KUMAR 
SHARMA SUNITA SHARMA GNNO 07-11-2002 919999027842 Indian OPEN SEAT

270235348 694567
GHOUSIA ARA 
KHANUM HYDER ALI KHAN AZEEZA KHANUM BCNO 22-08-2001 918073306909 Indian OPEN SEAT

120106841 694642 KATI PAVAN KATI PRADEEP KATI MARY LATHA SCNO 12-11-2000 917382907364 Indian OPEN SEAT

170201027 694678 ARYAN RAJ
SADANAND 
SINGH MALA SINGH GNNO 05-04-2002 919827469997 Indian OPEN SEAT

200149997 694716
DEVESH 
AGGARWAL

ANJUM KUMAR 
AGGARWAL RACHNA AGGARWAL GNNO 22-01-2000 918178491692 Indian OPEN SEAT

310701035 694739

RISHAB 
PRAVIN 
BHARAMBE

PRAVIN ASHOK 
BHARAMBE

SANGITA PRAVIN 
BHARAMBE BCNO 02-06-2001 917721912003 Indian OPEN SEAT

410118283 694754
EKABATHUNI 
GANESH

EKABATHUNI 
KASI 
VISWANADHAM EKABATHUNI LALITHA BCNO 11-06-2001 919677290592 Indian OPEN SEAT

170100973 694775
ANUTOSH 
KUMAR JANAK RAM POONAM KUMARI SCNO 03-08-2000 917828698547 Indian OPEN SEAT

460903106 694783
LEXIMA 
TAMANG RAJESH TAMANG SUJANA TAMANG STNO 27-06-2000 916295356015 Indian OPEN SEAT

230100947 694794
YAASHI 
SHARMA SANJAY SHARMA SEEMA SHARMA GNNO 25-12-2000 919911256124 Indian OPEN SEAT

270811363 694859
KUSHAL S 
BELLARY

SRINIVAS K 
BELLARY VARALAXMI S BELLARY SCNO 09-01-2001 919148635069 Indian OPEN SEAT

410116762 694904 SHAFEEKA M
K MAHABOOB 
KADER MASTHAN K SHAMEEM GNNO 21-01-2002 919841067822 Indian OPEN SEAT

460806034 694917
SUTITHI 
HALDER

KUMAR SUBHA 
HALDER SHYAMALI HALDER SCNO 01-11-1991 919874708657 Indian OPEN SEAT

410209220 694936 ARIHARAN S SIVARAJ P ANNAKILI T BCNO 24-10-1999 918072129689 Indian OPEN SEAT
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150210503 694961 ANJALI BHARTI
GOPAL PRASAD 
SINGH SARITA BHARTI STNO 30-04-2000 916205751475 Indian OPEN SEAT

311008045 694974
DABREO 
ALISHA DENIS DENIS RITA GNNO 08-02-2002 917875828174 Indian OPEN SEAT

410105883 694978 YAZHINI KANAGASABAI VASANTHA SCNO 25-12-2000 919884155488 Indian OPEN SEAT

460102100 695000
JOYESH 
HALDER JAYANTA HALDER JOLLY HALDER SCNO 29-01-2002 918961474635 Indian OPEN SEAT

460700756 695033
VISHAKHA 
MOHRIL

VINOD KUMAR 
MOHRIL VANDANA MOHRIL BCNO 03-09-2002 919434749030 Indian OPEN SEAT

410609723 695058 ABINAYA S G SIVA S SANGEETHA BCNO 26-10-2001 919942979551 Indian OPEN SEAT

280200252 695077
NEHA MARIYA 
JOSE JOSE P JAMES ANNIE JOSE GNNO 02-11-2001 919846794577 Indian OPEN SEAT

300315576 695090
KAVITA 
VARMA SURESH MAMTA BCNO 30-04-1998 919669531599 Indian OPEN SEAT

120609428 695119
JURRA 
PADMINI

JURRA 
VENKATESWARLU JURRA SATYAVATHI STNO 13-12-2000 919505170324 Indian OPEN SEAT

310306463 695139

KHAN ABDUL 
NAFE ZIA UL 
HASAN

KHAN ZIA UL 
HASAN SADIYA TAHSEEN BCNO 14-09-1997 919665852564 Indian OPEN SEAT

460400739 695150 JOIETA DUTTA
ASHIS KUMAR 
DUTTA RINA DUTTA BCNO 11-05-2001 916207759784 Indian OPEN SEAT

410500466 695151 JASWANT V
VENKATACHALAM 
 R SIVAGAMI V BCNO 17-07-2000 918667422399 Indian OPEN SEAT

410702876 695160
RAMYA 
KRISHNA N S NAGARAJAN R SHANMUGA PRIYA K GNNO 07-09-2002 919443177623 Indian OPEN SEAT

370102120 695179 KAMALI T TAMILSELVAN M LAKSHMI T BCNO 24-10-2001 919790531767 Indian OPEN SEAT

260309020 695244
SWETA 
KUMARI

DILEEP KUMAR 
RAWANI ANITA DEVI BCNO 15-04-1998 918789179551 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270208621 695246
VIJAY SURYA 
M V

VENKATASHIVARE
DDY S MALATHAMMA K N BCNO 22-11-2001 918050534297 Indian OPEN SEAT

420204075 695281
BURA 
PRUDHVI RAJ SARANGAPANI KALAVATHI BCNO 25-08-1999 918522067171 Indian OPEN SEAT

110100026 695290
NORMAN 
DEON DUTTA SURAJIT DUTTA SEEMA BCNO 06-05-2001 918147509832 Indian OPEN SEAT

260308592 695307 ARTI HASDA
COLUMBUS 
HASDA MUNGLI HASDA STNO 05-01-2000 917667219771 Indian OPEN SEAT

200151612 695365
KANISHK 
YADAV

DHARMENDER 
YADAV NEETU YADAV BCNO 15-11-2000 918146506914 Indian OPEN SEAT

410905752 695367
PRIYADHARSHI
NI E ELANGOVAN P ANANTHI E BCNO 11-01-2002 919443635238 Indian OPEN SEAT

150207275 695398
MUSKAN 
PRASAD

SHANKAR 
BHAGWAN 
PRASAD ASHA PRASAD SCNO 01-05-2000 919672645844 Indian OPEN SEAT

120509557 695402

MOCHERLA 
MYTHRI NAGA 
TANMAYA

MOCHERLA 
SATYA KRISHNA MOCHERLA SIRISHA EWNO 07-09-2001 919866259514 Indian OPEN SEAT

281103393 695433 R J SREEKUTTY R RAJAN B S JAYASREE SCNO 15-09-2001 917012951590 Indian OPEN SEAT

300110702 695439
SAKSHI 
PATERIYA RAVI SHANKAR ARTI PATERIYA GNNO 04-03-2001 918717942909 Indian OPEN SEAT

410207272 695454
ARUNPRASAT
H J P JAYACHANDRAN BABY N GNNO 11-01-2002 919486244100 Indian OPEN SEAT

441104651 695502 MRIDULA
TEJU SINGH 
YADAV GEETA YADAV BCNO 02-07-2002 918090195494 Indian OPEN SEAT

140301505 695549 ANIAM KAMEI DAIGONG KAMEI NGAMLU KAMEI STNO 23-07-1997 917086376643 Indian OPEN SEAT

170100134 695613
YOGEETA 
THAKUR

OM PRAKASH 
THAKUR UTTARA THAKUR STNO 08-02-2002 919406297917 Indian OPEN SEAT
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200101837 695631 PRIYA TOTA RAM MAYA DEVI SCNO 09-12-2000 918586868521 Indian OPEN SEAT

220702332 695650
PRIYAL 
SUVERA

MAHENDRABHAI 
SUVERA RASILABEN SUVERA STNO 06-01-2002 919712617628 Indian OPEN SEAT

311101434 695685

BARDE 
ASHWINI 
JAYENDRA JAYENDRA BARDE RANJANA BARDE BCNO 08-12-2000 919637795347 Indian OPEN SEAT

280600779 695789 AKHIL S B SURESH KUMAR ULSALA DEVI R GNNO 19-07-2001 919746418242 Indian OPEN SEAT

270404208 695809
CHANDAN M 
MANNIKERI

MARUTI D 
MANNIKERI K N PADMAVATI BCNO 18-10-2001 918310712993 Indian OPEN SEAT

280705851 695814
RESHMA 
RAJAN RAJAN E K SINDHU RAJAN SCNO 26-01-2001 919947172849 Indian OPEN SEAT

200121497 695840 ANUJ JAIN
NAVEEN KUMAR 
JAIN NIDHI JAIN GNNO 12-02-2001 917838398833 Indian OPEN SEAT

390352467 695868 ARUN JAIN
SURESH CHAND 
JAIN MANJU JAIN GNNO 05-06-1997 918005995854 Indian OPEN SEAT

390509750 695917 FIZA KAUSAR ZULFIQAR ALI RESHMA PARVEEN EWNO 20-02-2001 918905779158 Indian OPEN SEAT

410209820 695934
ALAGUABARN
A B BASKAR

MOHANA 
PARAMESWARI GNNO 02-11-2001 918344632287 Indian OPEN SEAT

260304985 695953 RUBY RANI BIRSA ORAON LILAWATI ORAON STNO 14-01-2001 918709222467 Indian OPEN SEAT

420107118 695966
GARAPATI 
SHRUTHI GARAPATI RAJU GARAPATI SRIDEVI BCNO 19-04-2001 917661041019 Indian OPEN SEAT

390368340 696003
HARSHITA 
MEHRA

RAJENDRA 
KUMAR VERMA INDRA VERMA SCNO 17-05-2002 919928942234 Indian OPEN SEAT

410122147 696006
P DARREN 
JOHN

J PRAVEEN 
KUMAR P RAJA REENI BCNO 27-12-2001 919841352502 Indian OPEN SEAT

210103588 696035

MITALI 
MANOJ 
SAWANT

MANOJ MOHAN 
SAWANT

MANISHA MANOJ 
SAWANT GNNO 10-08-2001 919823689340 Indian OPEN SEAT

411003442 696095 NISHA S SEEMAN KALAISELVI BCNO 13-09-1999 917010321123 Indian OPEN SEAT
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281112723 696096
SREELEKSHMI 
M R

C 
MURALIDHARAN R RAMANI SCNO 30-12-1994 918078943014 Indian OPEN SEAT

370102984 696112
MOHAN 
PRASATH L LAKSHMANAN G SUMATHY L BCNO 02-05-2001 919626038818 Indian OPEN SEAT

200116853 696130 MOHD YASIR MOHD RASHID RAUNAK JAHAN BCNO 05-12-2000 919911960445 Indian OPEN SEAT

440109065 696136
MANOJ 
KUMAR HARI SINGH KAMLA DEVI BCNO 16-12-1997 919897635166 Indian OPEN SEAT

260305818 696169 ADITI SINHA
SUBODH KUMAR 
SINHA BABITA SINHA GNNO 24-05-1996 916200617520 Indian OPEN SEAT

120508971 696183

SHAIK 
TASLIMA 
SABREEN SHAIK SARDAR

SHAIK ANEESA 
SULTANA BCNO 09-01-2002 919100693051 Indian OPEN SEAT

411403807 696203 YOGESH LOGANATHAN SARASWATHI BCNO 27-08-2001 919788680762 Indian OPEN SEAT

200152421 696237 RAFIA ANSARI ASHWAK ANSARI SHAHIN ANSARI BCNO 11-08-1997 919599505424 Indian OPEN SEAT

270103064 696345
FARAHAMEHD
I ATHANI MOHD AYUB NEELOFAR BCNO 06-07-2001 919964166280 Indian OPEN SEAT

460105100 696362 SWATI SINGHA
ARUPESWAR 
SINGHA GOURI SINGHA SCNO 17-04-2000 919091113331 Indian OPEN SEAT

440400112 696375 SANIA FIROZ MR FIROZ ASMINA PARVEEN BCNO 29-06-2002 917428456691 Indian OPEN SEAT

460829971 696419
SUMAN 
KHIRALI

GANGA PRASAD 
KHIRALI MITA KHIRALI SCNO 26-01-2002 919064903599 Indian OPEN SEAT

420100815 696425

BANDHAL 
VINOD 
MOUNIKA

B S VINOD 
KUMAR B S RAJA LAKSHMI SCNO 13-10-1999 919000522056 Indian OPEN SEAT

410112852 696441
RASHMIA 
BARAGATH M S M IBRAHIM M SAITHALI FATHIMA BCNO 01-09-2000 919884352599 Indian OPEN SEAT
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360400222 696537

SRUSTY 
SUDHA 
SUMAN

RABINDRA 
KUMAR PRADHAN SAGARIKA PRADHAN GNNO 04-12-2000

011770085313
45 Indian OPEN SEAT

281201315 696562 AMEESHA M R
RAMESH BABU M 
R C A RADHA SCNO 22-02-2001 919746182283 Indian OPEN SEAT

440512007 696570
KM VARUNA 
SINGH

VEERYA VEER 
SINGH SAROJ SINGH BCNO 02-12-1995 919696187676 Indian OPEN SEAT

460301256 696593 SK ASIF ALI MD RAFIK KOHINUR BEGAM GNNO 15-12-1999 919593387921 Indian OPEN SEAT

270204867 696599
N SURAIYA 
FATHIMA NOUSHAD ABIDA BEEVI K BCNO 31-05-2001 918105672651 Indian OPEN SEAT

460700418 696678 SNEHA KUNDU
DIBYENDU 
KUNDU BABY KUNDU BCNO 03-04-1999 919932560455 Indian OPEN SEAT

280910393 696735 ARCHANA BIJU BIJU G S SATHI N B STNO 14-12-2000 919846855136 Indian OPEN SEAT

120516290 696763
KONDEPUDI 
BHAVYA SRI

KONDEPUDI 
NARESH KUMAR KONDEPUDI TARANI SCNO 11-06-2002 919912261608 Indian OPEN SEAT

260301331 696793
KRITIKA 
CHOUDHARY JHALKU MAHTO MAMTA DEVI GNNO 22-04-1998 919934168806 Indian OPEN SEAT

460900269 696806

KHUSHI 
ISHIKA 
MAHATO ANJAN MAHATO ANITA MAHATO STNO 31-12-2000 917908386989 Indian OPEN SEAT

450301417 696871 ARSHI GAUR NASEEM AHMAD NASREEN BEGUM BCNO 20-06-2001 919897249300 Indian OPEN SEAT

200148037 696913
TINA 
BHARDWAJ

SUNIL KUMAR 
BHARDWAJ KOSHLYA RANI GNNO 03-05-2001 919818631110 Indian OPEN SEAT

390500020 696918 JYOTI SALVI ASHOK SALVI SHAKUNTALA SCNO 10-04-1999 918905477936 Indian OPEN SEAT

280309410 696973
BLESSY SUSAN 
BABY BABY MATHEW SUSAN BABY GNNO 07-07-2001 919526413201 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311020025 697005

SHAIKH 
MUHAMMAD 
FAHAD 
MUHAMMAD 
SOHRAB

MUHAMMAD 
SOHRAB SHABANAMBANO GNNO 14-07-1996 918928256105 Indian OPEN SEAT

150219810 697034 SHIBU KUMAR
PRABHAT 
RANJAN SINGH RIMA DEVI GNNO 15-03-1999 916200320942 Indian OPEN SEAT

311516922 697047 DISHA NITIN VAISHALI SCNO 20-08-2000 917774820033 Indian OPEN SEAT

300502632 697060 NIRAJ PATIAR
CHETARAM 
PATIDAR BASANTA PATIDAR BCNO 10-10-2000 919926880263 Indian OPEN SEAT

420114199 697092
MADIHA 
FATIMA

MOHAMMED 
MEHRAJ UDDIN TAHERA FATIMA BCNO 04-06-1999 916309677469 Indian OPEN SEAT

311521309 697110

KULKARNI 
SUDHANSHU 
SUNILRAO SUNILRAO AMBIKA GNNO 02-04-2000 919307251828 Indian OPEN SEAT

440805410 697135 DIPTI VERMA
SHOBHA RAM 
VERMA REKHA VERMA BCNO 29-09-1999 918874292478 Indian OPEN SEAT

311503317 697184
PHADTARE 
SAKSHI SATISH

SATISH LAXMAN 
PHADTARE

SUVARNA SATISH 
PHADTARE GNNO 27-06-2001 919028062400 Indian OPEN SEAT

460406371 697190 PIJUSH KONAR SANJOY KONAR ANIMA KONAR GNNO 05-01-2002 917602471158 Indian OPEN SEAT

311405960 697219 SHABIYA KHAN SAMIULLAH KHAN SHADMA KHAN BCNO 07-07-2001 919167407332 Indian OPEN SEAT

311121430 697278

RANGARI 
CYNTHIYA 
PRAVIN PRAVIN ANITA BCNO 16-10-2001 919834568012 Indian OPEN SEAT

410100948 697396
MOHANAPPRI
YA K P KADAPPAN K PANDIMEENAL SCNO 17-09-2001 919566177484 Indian OPEN SEAT

270219776 697400

SHAILENDRA 
VISHWAKARM
A

AMARJEET 
VISHWAKARMA

SANGEETA 
VISHWAKARMA BCNO 29-01-2002 917022589965 Indian OPEN SEAT
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440403610 697403
ADARSH 
SHARMA

BRIJ BHUSHAN 
PANDIT MANISHA SHARMA GNNO 22-09-2002 919350107461 Indian OPEN SEAT

160102615 697407
RABBINOOR 
SINGH INDERJEET SINGH HARSIMRAT KAUR GNNO 14-10-2000 919417479114 Indian OPEN SEAT

170204562 697427 SALMA
SHAKIR 
MOHAMMAD SABEENA BEGAM BCNO 26-10-2000 919713328157 Indian OPEN SEAT

200138534 697460 NEETU SURENDER SINGH SAROJ BCNO 10-10-2000 919319302790 Indian OPEN SEAT

390333128 697481
AARTI 
SHARMA

GIRDHARI 
SHARMA SHARDA SHARMA GNPH 11-08-2000 916367889604 Indian OPEN SEAT

460702780 697488 SUDIPA SING ANIL SING KABITA SING STNO 08-01-2001 917872000728 Indian OPEN SEAT

200107178 697516
SUMAIYA 
KHAN M KHAN SHAHANA KHAN BCNO 29-03-2001 919999806500 Indian OPEN SEAT

280805874 697538

SHEKHA 
FARHA 
SAKARIYA

SAKARIYA 
THAIKOOTTA 
PARAMB

KHAMARUNNESA 
HAJIYARAGAM BCNO 16-11-2001 919895631375 Indian OPEN SEAT

460818434 697569 MRITTIKA DAS
NIRMALENDU 
DAS ANITA DAS SCNO 26-10-2000 919903116492 Indian OPEN SEAT

220102064 697608 PRUTHA RAJDE JAYESH RAJDE RUPAL RAJDE GNNO 16-10-2001 919825015129 Indian OPEN SEAT

160104943 697636 JASVIR KAUR CHARANJIT SINGH GURMEET KAUR SCNO 07-08-2001 919418829717 Indian OPEN SEAT

250103217 697674
ARJUMAN 
BANOO ISSA ALI HAMIDA BANOO STNO 20-08-2002 919622353691 Indian OPEN SEAT

460804673 697677
DEBARGHA 
CHAKRABORTY

GOUTAM 
CHAKRAABORTY PAPIA CHAKRABORTY GNNO 21-10-2001 919088538502 Indian OPEN SEAT

420101156 697716
BUPANNAPATI 
 SRUTHI

BUPANNAPATI 
BALA BUCHANNA

BUPANNAPATI 
NAAVANEETHA BCNO 13-03-2002 918125659499 Indian OPEN SEAT

270704774 697745
CHAITANYA 
NAYAK

HARIPRASAD 
NAYAK VAISHNAVI H NAYAK EWNO 10-05-2002 919916819582 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280608765 697787 KARUNA G
GOPALAKRISHNA
N S THANKACHI S BCNO 15-04-1998 918943391731 Indian OPEN SEAT

311203239 697793

RAHANGDALE 
SHWETA 
SANTOSH

SANTOSH 
RAHANGDALE CHHAYA BCNO 08-10-2000 919823114539 Indian OPEN SEAT

410302843 697856
BADMA RANI 
R

RANJAN 
PRABAKARAN K KARPAGAM M SCNO 12-01-2002 918248021493 Indian OPEN SEAT

160112535 697858
RAVI KUMAR 
JHA KAMLESH JHA NITA JHA GNNO 23-11-2000 917347471394 Indian OPEN SEAT

450201078 697923
PRITANSHA 
BHATT RAJESH BHATT ALKA BHATT GNNO 15-06-2001 919719542312 Indian OPEN SEAT

441104980 697952
SHRADDHANJ
ALI

RAM PRAKASH 
PANDEY JAYA PANDEY EWNO 23-03-1998 917440263840 Indian OPEN SEAT

270406586 697960 ANOOJ S MIRJI SANJEEV SEEMA EWNO 01-02-2001 919611374078 Indian OPEN SEAT

160105487 697972 JATIN
MAHENDER 
KUMAR PUNAM SCNO 15-01-2002 919318731604 Indian OPEN SEAT

300409210 697976
SHIVANI 
BHALAVI

BIRAN SINGH 
BHALAVI PRAMILA STNO 08-09-2002 919644802703 Indian OPEN SEAT

281207772 698236 DENNIS ROY ROY C T SHIMMY GNNO 01-12-1999 917559859094 Indian OPEN SEAT

311001695 698285
BARASKAR 
ROHIT DILIP DILIP BARASKAR SUNITA BARASKAR SCNO 27-01-2001 919769290519 Indian OPEN SEAT

120500148 698293

VANI SAI 
CHANDRIKA 
AKURATHI

AKURATHI 
VENKAT SIVA 
KUMAR

AKURATHI LAKSHMI 
SOUJANYA BCNO 10-09-2001 919848333129 Indian OPEN SEAT

460601122 698319 SUMIT KUMAR BADAMA RAM CHANDRAWATI DEVI STNO 03-03-1999 917003773124 Indian OPEN SEAT

320102614 698385
ROSID 
PUKHRAM RAMU SUNEEBALA SCNO 09-02-2002 917005074560 Indian OPEN SEAT

311005554 698407 SHREYAS RAJ NEELOTPAL SHAILY GNNO 19-01-2001 919820486063 Indian OPEN SEAT

460201736 698487
MOULI 
BANERJEE

DEBASIS 
BANERJEE MITUL BANERJEE GNNO 10-04-2001 919434884384 Indian OPEN SEAT

Page 6801 of 7016



LIST FOR EIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR STRAY VACANCY UG 2019 (OPEN SEAT)
Rollno Rank Name FatherName MotherName CandCat Dob mobileNo Nationality AppliedCounselling

410202225 698493
MARIYAM BIN 
MOHAMMED SYED MOHAMED SHAHIN MOHAMMED BCNO 12-09-2001 919444616639 NRI OPEN SEAT

150101272 698550
SHUBHRA 
STUTI KHAKHA VICTOR KHAKHA SILWANTI BAXLA STNO 15-08-2002 919234295485 Indian OPEN SEAT

220101402 698568
JOSHI 
CHANDNI NAIMESH KALPANA GNNO 15-10-1997 919825057008 Indian OPEN SEAT

311020547 698736
MORE ISHIKA 
SHAILESH SHAILESH ARCHANA SCNO 23-10-2001 917400455930 Indian OPEN SEAT

150214104 698830
ANANYA 
VERMA

PARASIDH 
NARAYAN VERMA KUNDAN KUMARI BCNO 05-11-2000 919334338289 Indian OPEN SEAT

440902478 699022 NIKITA SINGH SATENDRA SINGH NAMITA SINGH SCNO 29-05-2002 917500101223 Indian OPEN SEAT

270243903 699098 AKHILA N NARAYANAPPA C NAGAMMA K SCNO 16-09-2001 919980330288 Indian OPEN SEAT

460700816 699118
ADITI KUMARI 
SHARMA SANJAY KUMAR MALA SHARMA STNO 12-09-2002 919800797597 Indian OPEN SEAT

300400363 699183
MD SABIR 
ANSARI

MD ANWAR 
ANSARI QUMAR JHAN BCNO 09-11-1999 918817508055 Indian OPEN SEAT

160107710 699198
PARDEEP 
SINGH KRISHAN SINGH HARJEET KAUR BCNO 01-08-1999 919356476393 Indian OPEN SEAT

150215103 699207 AAYUSHI SANJAY THAKUR PRATIMA DEVI GNNO 30-08-2001 919800396213 Indian OPEN SEAT

270508958 699211
NAGARATNAM
MA HANUMANTA HULIGEMMA SCNO 10-07-2000 917259173485 Indian OPEN SEAT

200132233 699254
MUSKAN 
SADANA NARESH KUMAR SONIA SADANA BCNO 10-11-2001 917303576569 Indian OPEN SEAT
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310207573 699289

MUDASSIR 
NOMAN 
IRFANUDDIN IRFANUDDIN KANEEZ FATEMA EWPH 02-10-2000 919881646985 Indian OPEN SEAT

311011555 699355
MALIHAH 
MASOOD QAZI MASOOD QAZI

NILOFAR MASOOD 
QAZI BCNO 01-10-2001 919322842923 NRI OPEN SEAT

310411766 699406

HANGE 
HARSHVARDH
AN TRIMBAK TRIMBAK RAJSHRI BCNO 10-01-2001 919112997575 Indian OPEN SEAT

300105631 699426 BAZLA KHAN
DR TAUSEEF 
KHAN MASARRAT KHAN GNNO 07-01-2001 919826448887 Indian OPEN SEAT

460700321 699469 AMIT CHEL
ALOKE KUMAR 
CHEL SUNITI CHEL BCNO 09-05-1995 919475882848 Indian OPEN SEAT

150248881 699574 AMBE SHREE
RAJKUMAR 
PRASAD KUMKUM KUMARI BCNO 29-06-2001 916206218029 Indian OPEN SEAT

420138410 699577
DERANGOLU 
ANITHA

DERANGOLU 
JAGDISH DERANGOLU BHEEMA BCNO 08-10-2001 918374109773 Indian OPEN SEAT

420135454 699593

REPAKA 
RANJITH 
KUMAR REPAKA YADAGIRI REPAKA SUJATHA SCNO 23-10-1999 918464023245 Indian OPEN SEAT

270603960 699678
ASHWINI 
RATHOD SHANKAR ANASUYA SCNO 19-07-1999 917019155674 Indian OPEN SEAT

270241881 699769
HITHALAMANI 
AISHWARYA

HITHALAMANI 
RAMESH HITHALAMANI SAROJA STNO 04-12-2001 918217274596 Indian OPEN SEAT

460604723 699825 TANAY MAITY
TARUN KUMAR 
MAITY SWAPNA MAITY EWNO 08-08-1999 918777071072 Indian OPEN SEAT

411208355 699908 GANGA V VEERAMUTHU KOLANJIYAMMAL SCNO 17-12-2001 918838191205 Indian OPEN SEAT

200121804 699923
SURAJIT 
HALDER DEBDAS HALDER ANJALI HALDER SCNO 26-12-1988 919007177843 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270230412 699981
ZOHRA 
HUSSAIN FIDA HUSSAIN RIFA HUSSAIN BCNO 25-07-1999 919113037850 Indian OPEN SEAT

441001190 700092 PRIYA AWANA PHIRE AWANA RAJWATI AWANA BCNO 28-06-1999 917838787837 Indian OPEN SEAT

280406483 700100
ANAGHA 
MANJU N P

N P MANOJ 
KUMAR K K NISHA SCNO 01-09-1999 919995819861 Indian OPEN SEAT

280610150 700104 RAHUL RAJESH RAJESH D RAJAN SEEMA RAJESH BCNO 13-11-2000 919526362020 Indian OPEN SEAT

411303220 700129
JAZEEL 
AHAMED

BAKRUDEEN ALI 
AHAMED MUMTAJ BEGUM BCNO 14-04-2001 919842103995 Indian OPEN SEAT

410103346 700130 SHARON M C MATHIVANAN S SAGAYAMARY SCNO 29-12-1999 919566036148 Indian OPEN SEAT

410110513 700147 THASLEEM A
ASHGARALI 
KHAN M SHARMILA A BCNO 04-11-2001 917358647827 Indian OPEN SEAT

311004919 700155

YADAV 
NUPUR 
RAGHUNATH RAGHUNATH SEEMA SCNO 24-09-2001 919082289748 Indian OPEN SEAT

440403277 700157
ANJUM 
NADIM NADIMUL HAQUE KHAIRUN NESHA GNNO 03-06-1999 918979032355 NRI OPEN SEAT

230207875 700174 SAHIL RAPRIA JAI PARKASH OMPATI GNNO 19-01-2000 918295252339 Indian OPEN SEAT

260100725 700176
SOMEA 
KHALID

SAIFULLAH 
KHALID NIKHAT PARWEEN GNNO 02-10-1997 919835143996 Indian OPEN SEAT

420126660 700204
ASHITH STEFFI 
CALVIN

ASHITH KUMAR 
DATTA

ASHITH VIJAYA 
LAKSHMI BCNO 19-02-2000 919573875630 Indian OPEN SEAT

411004136 700220 RAMLA BANU HAJA MOIDEEN AYISHA SITHEQA BCNO 13-01-2002 919943432373 Indian OPEN SEAT

200118960 700251
BHAVYA 
KALRA PRADEEP KUMAR RAJNI KALRA SCNO 22-01-2001 919718373782 Indian OPEN SEAT

110100581 700255 D SNEHA R DHARMA RAJ D MUNEESHWARI BCNO 04-10-2000 919474250882 Indian OPEN SEAT

120611259 700259
VEEROJI 
ADITHYA

VEEROJI 
BRAHMAM VEEROJI HEMALATHA BCNO 15-09-2001 917703194040 Indian OPEN SEAT
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281101474 700274 NEETHU BABU BABU CHANDRAN MANJU BABU BCNO 13-04-1999 919846365452 Indian OPEN SEAT

390500132 700285

JUNTI 
CHANDA 
SAIKIA ARUN CHANDA

NIRANYA CHANDA 
SAIKIA BCNO 11-08-1999 918720975322 Indian OPEN SEAT

410200072 700289 PRAKALYA V
K VINAYAKA 
MOORTHY PARAMESWARI V BCNO 05-10-2000 919677720223 Indian OPEN SEAT

270215245 700301 S BHOOMIKA
J SANJAY 
PRAKASH S SHUBHA GNNO 08-12-2000 919986349462 Indian OPEN SEAT

410102338 700327 PRITHIVIRAJ S SELVARAJU S VIJAYA S SCNO 01-04-2000 919003213160 Indian OPEN SEAT
410902219 700329 NANDHA S L LOGANATHAN R SAMUNDEESWARI K BCNO 18-09-2001 919942467867 Indian OPEN SEAT

260200216 700358
PALLAVI 
PURTY LAL SINGH PURTY JAYANTI PURTY STNO 21-10-1999 919934202765 Indian OPEN SEAT

460903784 700401 ANJALI BHARTI JITENDRA MANJHI RENU BHARTI SCNO 02-01-2000 918709914488 Indian OPEN SEAT

120611002 700409
NAGIREDDY 
RAMYA

NAGIREDDY 
KRISHNA NAGIREDDY LAKSHMI BCNO 29-04-2000 918919244592 Indian OPEN SEAT

270700085 700450
SANGEETHA 
SHETTY

BALAKRISHNA 
SHETTY SHRILATHA B SHETTY GNNO 20-04-2001 919747934040 Indian OPEN SEAT

220101799 700473
MALI JAYDEEP 
DINESH DINESH LINAKUMARI BCNO 30-05-2002 918160187170 Indian OPEN SEAT

441114922 700492
AMISHA 
KASHYAP

RAVINDRA 
KUMAR GEETA KASHYAP STNO 03-05-1997 917665075535 Indian OPEN SEAT

270232333 700533 KALAIVANI R RAJA N SARASWATHI R SCNO 23-02-2002 919741788063 Indian OPEN SEAT

270106366 700555
ABHINAV 
ANKOLA ANIL AISHWARYA GNNO 12-12-1999 919343434455 Indian OPEN SEAT

160115994 700608 MANTHAN VIKRAM VERMA LUXMI VERMA BCNO 14-04-2000 919896463979 Indian OPEN SEAT

200129259 700611 AAROHI SINGH BHUJVEER SINGH SUNITA HANS SCNO 06-12-2000 919810918659 Indian OPEN SEAT
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260300850 700616
VAISHNAVI 
SINGH VINAY KUMAR SAVITA KUMARI GNNO 30-08-2000 919955864443 Indian OPEN SEAT

200142178 700622
SHIVANI 
SONKAR

RATAN KUMAR 
SONKAR REETA SONKAR SCNO 26-12-1995 919129979982 Indian OPEN SEAT

311806214 700623

WALANJ 
HRISHITA 
SURESH

SURESH 
PANDURANG 
WALANJ

KAVITA SURESH 
WALANJ SCNO 09-11-2001 919029429246 Indian OPEN SEAT

440401301 700626
JUHI 
AGARWAL ATUL AGARWAL SMITA GARG GNNO 31-05-2002 917906819939 Indian OPEN SEAT

440717586 700638
DURGESH 
YADAV

KRIPA NAND 
YADAV PANMATI DEVI BCPH 05-05-1998 916392479889 Indian OPEN SEAT

220805036 700645

PATEL MIT 
HEMANTKUM
AR HEMANTKUMAR PRATIBHABAHEN STNO 09-03-2001 919998221362 Indian OPEN SEAT

130101918 700671
GYAMAR 
ANGU GYAMAR SIKAP GYAMAR AGIAM STNO 23-11-2000 919774709018 Indian OPEN SEAT

440702584 700672
NERUTI 
KUMAR SANJAY KUMAR KIRAN KUMAR SCNO 11-10-1999 919897706566 Indian OPEN SEAT

280815383 700673 FAHEEMA A M AFZAL C K FALHLA A K BCNO 30-01-2001 919961071981 Indian OPEN SEAT

200109163 700717
PRIYANSHI 
CHAUHAN ANUJ CHAUHAN MAYA CHAUHAN BCNO 02-12-2000 917011842112 Indian OPEN SEAT

170303541 700725
ISHEETA 
TIWARI SANTOSH TIWARI MANISHA TIWARI GNNO 07-12-2000 917225038811 Indian OPEN SEAT

280304814 700726 RHEA RACHEL SKARIA M DANIEL RENNY M SKARIA GNNO 03-10-2001 919744274556 Indian OPEN SEAT

120204669 700729
JARADODDI 
PRAVEENA J VIJAYA KUMAR J SUMATHI SCNO 07-04-2000 918790985117 Indian OPEN SEAT

420115029 700771 IQRA KOUSER
MOHD ABDUL 
KHALIQ HAJIRA KOUSER BCNO 22-11-1998 919121949110 Indian OPEN SEAT
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140216300 700811

LALLAWMKIM
A 
CHHAKCHHUA
K LAWMSANGA DR E SAIPARI STNO 28-09-1998 918794039064 Indian OPEN SEAT

410604958 700868
GUNA 
SUNDARI S SELVAKUMAR MUTHULAKSHMI SCNO 12-12-1999 916369264703 Indian OPEN SEAT

120511823 700874
KUNA NITHYA 
SREE

KUNA REDDI 
SUBBARAJA KUNA NAGA LAKSHMI GNNO 26-08-2001 919848136914 Indian OPEN SEAT

270810338 700913
MARIYA 
KULSUM B K

KHALEEL 
MAHMOOD B I

ZAHARA NOOR 
FATHIMA BCNO 26-05-2001 919844347820 Indian OPEN SEAT

300307479 700930 VIPULA LAKRA FEDRICK LAKRA ANSTACIA LAKRA STNO 29-09-1999 918982359813 Indian OPEN SEAT

420100741 700969
KOORA 
NANDHINI KOORA SESHPANI KOORA VANI EWNO 10-01-2002 919346861231 Indian OPEN SEAT

460810204 700980
SUDEEPA 
GHOSH SWAPAN GHOSH SHILA GHOSH BCNO 06-11-1999 918777751001 Indian OPEN SEAT

120401848 700998
CHAANAKYA 
CHALLA

RAMESH BABU 
CHALLA

TEJOVATHI GADDAM 
SANJEEVA RAYUDU BCNO 26-05-2002 919676434569 Indian OPEN SEAT

311001567 701029
DAUND SEJAL 
RAJENDRA

DAUND 
RAJENDRA 
SAHADEO

DAUND SUNITA 
RAJENDRA BCNO 15-05-2001 919325549128 Indian OPEN SEAT

311303797 701047
SHRUTIKA 
MAHESH JORE

MAHESH 
RAMESH JORE

MANISHA MAHESH 
JORE BCNO 30-08-2001 919503328170 Indian OPEN SEAT

441002390 701053 MAHIMA
MAHENDER 
SINGH ANSHU DEVI GNNO 09-09-2000 919990229999 Indian OPEN SEAT

270501234 701094 SWATHI
NAGENDRA 
KUMAR SUNITA SCNO 19-10-2000 919353158667 Indian OPEN SEAT

120504937 701191

VANAMALA 
KEERTHI 
SUBHASRI

VANAMALA 
BABU 
CHRISTOPHER

VANAMALA GRACE 
LEELA BAI BCNO 13-11-2001 919989207925 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280304379 701212
SWATHY 
SUDHAKAR K K P SUDHAKARAN GEETHA SUDHAKARAN BCNO 17-02-2000 918089135916 Indian OPEN SEAT

410210909 701230
MADHU 
VADHANA D M

MOHAN 
MAZHAIMEGAM 
D THAVASI MALLIGA BCNO 21-10-2000 919360541158 Indian OPEN SEAT

411305930 701256
KAJA 
MOHIDEEN N

NAGOOR 
MEERAN K MOHAMMADHAL N BCNO 16-12-2001 919488437035 Indian OPEN SEAT

170200676 701307 MITALI MITTAL PRAVEEN MITTAL NEHA MITTAL EWNO 08-08-2000 918349450656 Indian OPEN SEAT

300311163 701310
JANVI 
SIKARWAR

NITIRAJ SING 
SIKARWAR SHITAL SIKARWAR BCNO 11-12-2000 919425046655 Indian OPEN SEAT

390342015 701332
VANSHIKA 
BUTOLIYA

RAJENDAR 
BUTOLIYA SAROJ BUTOLIYA SCNO 29-06-2000 919314644487 Indian OPEN SEAT

280704929 701342
AXA BRIGHT 
THOMAS

THOMAS 
ABRAHAM JOHNCY SEBASTIN GNNO 19-06-2001 919946846992 Indian OPEN SEAT

370102469 701354 KESAVARTHINI SIVASANKARAN UMADEVY SCNO 12-02-2002 919994349848 Indian OPEN SEAT

200151821 701397
NAUSHEEN 
RAHMAN

RIZWANUR 
RAHMAN TASNEEM KAUSER GNNO 28-11-1998 918810385506 Indian OPEN SEAT

130101515 701434 LICHA JIKAM LICHA PALO LICHA ATUP STNO 16-02-2001 918258017814 Indian OPEN SEAT

260202351 701450

KUMARI 
SHANTI 
MURMU

RAJENDRA NATH 
MURMU PANA MONI MURMU STNO 12-06-2002 919693046657 Indian OPEN SEAT

390306806 701524
APARNA 
PRADHAN SANJAY PRADHAN LALITA PRADHAN GNNO 21-01-2001 919829599100 Indian OPEN SEAT

310405472 701526

PATHAN 
AHMED RAZA 
KHAN SAJID 
KHAN

PATHAN SAJID 
KHAN IQBAL 
KHAN FIROZA BI GNNO 14-01-1999 919112014092 Indian OPEN SEAT

120202840 701544

SHAIK 
KARISHMA 
BANDARI

SHAIK 
MAHABOOB 
BASHA

MALLIREDDY 
CHANDRAKALA SCNO 05-09-1999 919885064790 Indian OPEN SEAT
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200115261 701597
GAURAV 
KUMAR BHAIRAV NATH REKHA KUMARI STNO 10-01-2000 919250655227 Indian OPEN SEAT

280303161 701606 ELDHO BABY BABY M C ANNIE BABY EWNO 05-10-2000 916282380963 Indian OPEN SEAT

460822904 701608
TANUJA 
KHATUN

EMAMUL 
MUTTAKIN FORIDA BIBI BCNO 09-04-2000 919932913459 Indian OPEN SEAT

140201101 701679
JIMSTIN 
BAGLARY DAVID BAGLARY MANJU BAGLARY STNO 20-08-2001 919707934136 Indian OPEN SEAT

200129841 701694
ANJALI 
PANDEY SC PANDEY MANISHA PANDEY GNNO 12-12-2001 919412100200 Indian OPEN SEAT

460802205 701715
SREEMOYEE 
CHAKRABORTY

BALARAM 
CHAKRABORTY

INDRANI 
CHAKRABORTY EWNO 13-10-2000 919432574701 Indian OPEN SEAT

440701633 701740
SAUMYA 
PANDEY

KRISHAMOHAN 
PANDEY URMILI PANDEY EWNO 17-02-1995 918005086119 Indian OPEN SEAT

200133403 701782
ANKITA 
CHHILLAR

PARMOD 
CHHILLAR SANTOSH EWNO 29-09-2001 919992999132 Indian OPEN SEAT

411003805 701784 JAGADESH G GURUNATHAN C JAYA G SCNO 11-04-2002 918838822791 Indian OPEN SEAT
311515832 701794 VAISHNAVI SUKHADEV SADHANA BCNO 16-06-2000 919881260079 Indian OPEN SEAT

411201418 701795
N GOVIND 
AAKASH G NEHRU K MANGALAMBIKA SCNO 27-12-2001 919789285627 Indian OPEN SEAT

390357737 701819
MANISHA 
KUMARI KARAN SINGH SANTOSH DEVI BCNO 01-06-1999 919887787148 Indian OPEN SEAT

280303265 701821
MERLIN DALY 
BABU K C BABU JAINAMMA BABU GNNO 11-02-2001 918304881412 Indian OPEN SEAT

230100970 701822
HIMANSHI 
DAGAR NAVEEN DAGAR HEMLATA DAGAR GNNO 23-09-2000 919625581015 Indian OPEN SEAT

280307356 701894 ARYA MV VIJAYAN N K AJITHA R S SCNO 17-09-2001 919746145710 Indian OPEN SEAT

120407135 701896 T RISHITHA
T SREENIVASA 
MURTHY L MUKUNDA LAKSHMI BCNO 20-06-2002 918977340313 Indian OPEN SEAT

460906607 701951
SUDIPTA 
SARKAR NIKHIL SARKAR MANISHA SARKAR SCNO 26-05-2001 918617622808 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311018935 702051

NADAR 
BALAMURUGA
N NARAYANAN NARAYANAN SAROJADEVI GNNO 13-02-2000 919664543724 Indian OPEN SEAT

440807012 702088 ASHI RAJ RAKESH KUMAR VIMLESH SCNO 27-11-2000 919695025913 Indian OPEN SEAT

270801765 702111
UMME 
JAVERIYA

MOHAMMED 
HABEEB UR 
RAHMAN RESHMA BANU A BCNO 09-09-2000 917337802499 Indian OPEN SEAT

420128216 702119
DIVYA SHREE 
KONDUR

KONDUR 
BALAIAH UDAI 
SAI KUMAR KONDUR PADMAVATHI BCNO 04-09-2001 919866683791 Indian OPEN SEAT

281109798 702140
NITHYA 
SHARMA RAJESH SHARMA BINDU SARASWATHY GNNO 29-08-2001 919382343497 Indian OPEN SEAT

200148101 702163
MARYAM 
SALAM ABDUS SALAM BUSHRA HAYAT BCPH 23-12-2001 919968065148 Indian OPEN SEAT

270807479 702173 KARTHIK Y S YOGISH N HEMAVATHI GNNO 09-12-1999 919481429612 Indian OPEN SEAT

120104382 702196
DHARA CHINA 
SINDHUSREE

DHARA CHARLES 
RATNA MOHANA 
RAJU G RATNAVALI SCNO 13-02-1994 919493553412 Indian OPEN SEAT

410400391 702217 GUBERAN S SARAVANAN M VIJAYALAKSHMI S BCNO 19-12-2001 919585168382 Indian OPEN SEAT

300322563 702281
BHUSHAN 
LOKHANDE

BHOJRAO 
LOKHANDE DURGA LOKHANDE BCNO 06-05-1999 919977079790 Indian OPEN SEAT

270217645 702314
NAUSHEEN 
FARHAN I IQBAL PASHA R DILSHAD BEGUM BCNO 17-09-2001 918861435928 Indian OPEN SEAT

110100046 702362 R MEGHANA LATE P MANU R REENA KUMARI GNNO 15-09-2001 919679506166 Indian OPEN SEAT

460830360 702366 ARIJIT BISWAS BIMAN BISWAS RUPA BISWAS SCNO 30-12-2001 919674755112 Indian OPEN SEAT

280403790 702395
SANDRA S 
RANJITH

RANJITH KUMAR 
M K SINDHU P V GNNO 22-06-2001 919744074928 Indian OPEN SEAT

140300415 702426
SHOURAV 
SUTRADHAR

RAMJOY 
SUTRADHAR SANTI SUTRADHAR SCNO 21-07-1999 919957267787 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311401500 702444
VIBHA VIKAS 
KHETADE

VIKAS 
HARISHCHANDRA 
KHETADE

BHARATI VIKAS 
KHETADE GNNO 01-12-2001 919653314172 Indian OPEN SEAT

390356941 702467
GOVIND 
MAHAWAR

GHANSHYAM 
MAHAWAR RAJANTI DEVI SCNO 18-09-1999 916350051797 Indian OPEN SEAT

270240670 702493

MOHAMMED 
RIYAZUR 
RAHAMAN

A G MOHAMMED 
ATHIQUR 
RAHAMAN SHABEENA RAHAMAN BCNO 18-04-2001 919448166854 Indian OPEN SEAT

281114272 702514
AKSHAYA S 
BIJU BIJU J SINDHU P SCNO 19-07-2001 919895400517 Indian OPEN SEAT

280407106 702525 KEERTHANA K
MADHUSOODHA
NAN K BINDU K V BCNO 05-08-2001 918547197032 Indian OPEN SEAT

420118554 702527
JAINAPUR 
JYOTHI

LATE JAINAPUR 
KANTAPPA JAINAPUR NIRMALA BCNO 22-03-1999 919100558387 Indian OPEN SEAT

450202582 702535 RICHA PANDEY

MOHAN 
CHANDRA 
PANDEY KIRAN PANDEY GNNO 22-03-2001 919411660615 Indian OPEN SEAT

410400460 702536

RATHINA 
PRIYADHARSHI
NI V VAIRAVASAMY V ALAGAMMAL B BCNO 27-01-2000 919444103204 Indian OPEN SEAT

170301547 702783
RIYA 
BHARDWAJ

YADRAM 
BHARDWAJ TARA DEVI SCNO 13-09-1999 919111173303 Indian OPEN SEAT

150230547 702796 AYUSH KUMAR LALAN KUMAR SAROJ DEVI BCNO 30-11-1998 919587115907 Indian OPEN SEAT

440814790 702910 DISHA VERMA
RAM KISHAN 
VERMA ASHA VERMA SCNO 20-02-2000 918423716789 Indian OPEN SEAT

220708747 703001

MAKVANA 
KRUSHESHKU
MAR 
MAHENDRA

MAHENDRA 
BHIKHA 
MAKWANA

MEENA MAHENDRA 
MAKWANA BCNO 03-12-2001 919558738936 Indian OPEN SEAT
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410105358 703008
YOGENDRAKU
MAR SIVANANDAM SELVANAYAGI BCNO 04-04-2002 919941293239 Indian OPEN SEAT

311801625 703059

BHAVIK 
SANJEEVAN 
MHATRE SANJEEVAN REENA BCNO 04-04-2002 919226205005 Indian OPEN SEAT

390104164 703085
ABHISHEK 
VERMA NARESH VERMA SANTOSH VERMA SCNO 10-12-2000 919828170756 Indian OPEN SEAT

270202253 703105
RAUL 
MAZUMDER

SUMONTA 
MAZUMDER

TANUSREE 
MAZUMDER GNNO 19-01-2001 918618792488 Indian OPEN SEAT

281102785 703111 KAVYA M RAJ RAJ KUMAR B MANJU O S SCNO 24-12-2001 919495827243 Indian OPEN SEAT

311501594 703164

PRATHAM 
MARTAND 
BANGAR

MARTAND 
NATHU BANGAR

SUNANDA MARTAND 
BANGAR EWNO 03-12-2000 918625064475 Indian OPEN SEAT

440801277 703168
ABHISHEK 
YADAV BABU LAL YADAV LALMATI DEVI BCNO 01-07-2000 919118081498 Indian OPEN SEAT

270703968 703188 SHARANYA A
YATHEESH 
KUMAR MITHRA BCNO 06-03-2001 918296575110 Indian OPEN SEAT

200106462 703219
FIRDAUS 
ANSARI

MUKHTARUL 
HAQUE ZAREENA NISHAT BCNO 03-06-2001 919910265416 Indian OPEN SEAT

460105602 703238
PRONAY 
BISWAS PARIMAL BISWAS MADHURI BISWAS SCNO 20-12-1998 918481946256 Indian OPEN SEAT

200135591 703269 RIA SINGH
ABHINAI KUMAR 
SINGH RITU SINGH GNNO 16-04-2001 918377071230 Indian OPEN SEAT

440802802 703290
SADIYA 
SARWAR

SARWAR 
RAHMAN SABIHA BANO BCNO 18-05-2001 918004362766 Indian OPEN SEAT

410907650 703401 POOJASRI J B BALAMURUGAN P JAYABARATHI A BCNO 02-11-2000 919942115651 Indian OPEN SEAT

460819099 703449
MOUMITA 
MONDAL

BHAGYADHAR 
MONDAL ANITA MONDAL SCNO 12-08-1997 919475669187 Indian OPEN SEAT

311706891 703460

RUPALI 
DIGAMBAR 
JADHAV

DIGAMBAR 
BHIMSINGH 
JADHAV

LATA DIGAMBAR 
JADHAV BCNO 25-08-2000 918600346747 Indian OPEN SEAT
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460813518 703468
SHREYA 
ADHIKARY RANJIT ADHIKARY

MADHUMITA 
ADHIKARY GNNO 15-05-2001 919038023784 Indian OPEN SEAT

420503367 703473
LAVUDYA 
RAHUL RAJU NAYAK RAJITHA STNO 13-11-2000 918790854710 Indian OPEN SEAT

311020748 703500

KHAN ALFIA 
BEGUM 
AFROZALI AFROZALI NASIMA GNNO 10-01-2002 919820773771 Indian OPEN SEAT

270400651 703517
NINGANNAGO
UDA

MAREPPAGOUDA 
BIRADAR NINGAMMA STNO 25-05-2001 919845018591 Indian OPEN SEAT

441004492 703592
FIROJ KHAN 
SAIFI

RAJUDDIN KHAN 
SAIFI GULSHAN KHAN SAIFI BCNO 06-07-2000 917414008245 Indian OPEN SEAT

460819761 703603
SWEETY 
KHATUN SK GOFUR CHAND BIBI BCNO 15-09-2000 919073289775 Indian OPEN SEAT

460903320 703612

PARTHA 
KUMAR 
SARKAR

MILAN KUMAR 
SARKAR DURGA MANI SARKAR SCNO 11-06-2000 919382167449 Indian OPEN SEAT

460703112 703711
URMMIKA 
KISKU MADAN KISKU UTTARA KISKU STNO 24-02-2001 919932281255 Indian OPEN SEAT

200149489 703754
SHYAMENDRA 
PRATAP SINGH JAMADAR SINGH BHEDWATI VERMA BCNO 15-12-1998 918302329079 Indian OPEN SEAT

280909587 703768 ANSHIF K
MOHAMED 
BASHEER K HABEEBA PK BCNO 02-01-2002 917025103286 Indian OPEN SEAT

281206081 703910 NADIYA N NAJEEBHUDEEN RAHEENA A BCNO 27-11-2000 919995755914 Indian OPEN SEAT

311407015 703942
GITE SUYASH 
HANUMAN HANUMAN MANJUSHA BCNO 10-03-2002 919404487576 Indian OPEN SEAT

410120303 703948
R NARESH 
HARI K RAVIKUMAR S ANURADHA BCNO 29-08-2001 919445108019 Indian OPEN SEAT

440809084 703963 SHRUTI MAHESH PRASAD SAVITA PRASAD SCNO 14-12-1999 919076935914 Indian OPEN SEAT

270222182 703989 TANUSHREE M MADHAVAN S TAMIL SELVI K GNNO 22-12-2000 919481453056 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270700754 704067 BHUVAN G GOPAL NAIK GAYATHRAMMA SCNO 05-07-2001
151489045215
14 Indian OPEN SEAT

410912167 704080 HARINI M MURUGAN KAVITHA BCNO 13-12-2000 919842846722 Indian OPEN SEAT

311018213 704189
GOHIL RIDDHI 
LAHERCHAND LAHERCHAND REKHA GNNO 18-04-2000 918758994947 Indian OPEN SEAT

360411451 704206
POONAM 
BEHERA GANESH BEHERA NIRUPAMA NAYAK GNNO 11-09-2000 919337182959 Indian OPEN SEAT

120200406 704247
MALLEPOGU 
DIVYA

MALLEPOGU 
PURUSHOTHAM MALLEPOGU MERY SCNO 04-06-2002 919052500301 Indian OPEN SEAT

311015171 704250
AKIRTEE 
AGRAHARI

SURAJLAL 
AGRAHARI

SHYAMADEVI 
AGRAHARI EWNO 10-01-2002 919819864152 Indian OPEN SEAT

311126522 704255
JYOTIKA 
DHURVE

GOVINDRAO 
DHURVE RAMVATI DHURVE STNO 15-10-2001 917049367359 Indian OPEN SEAT

200144049 704261
ALOK KUMAR 
PATHAK

SUNIL KUMAR 
PATHAK MEENA DEVI GNNO 15-06-2000 917631214999 Indian OPEN SEAT

460904023 704284
ARPITA 
SARKAR

MRINAL KANTI 
SARKAR DIPA SARKAR ROY BCNO 03-09-2001 919474512551 Indian OPEN SEAT

460501252 704300 ARIJIT NANDY DEBASIS NANDY PRATIMA NANDY GNNO 17-10-2000 919804454105 Indian OPEN SEAT

311301831 704341

CHAUDHARI 
MANALI 
RAMDAS RAMDAS MANGAL STNO 02-08-2000 918983297396 Indian OPEN SEAT

460801548 704351
SAYANI 
NASKAR

PANCHU GOPAL 
NASKAR NIHARIKA NASKAR SCNO 28-02-1992 919477019962 Indian OPEN SEAT

420300040 704368
ERPA 
HARSHINI

ERPA KANTHA 
RAO ERPA RAJYALAXMI STNO 15-08-2000 919704324128 Indian OPEN SEAT

411206261 704371 RANJANI S SELVAKUMAR P KAMATCHI M BCNO 10-07-2000 916383890568 Indian OPEN SEAT
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310306715 704383

GAWANDE 
SHIVAM 
SUBHASH

GAWANDE 
SUBHASH 
DEVCHAND LATA BCNO 19-01-2001 917038462375 Indian OPEN SEAT

360407669 704427
TANISHA 
HEMBRAM

KANAI LAL 
HEMBRAM MALATI MURMU STNO 08-03-2001 919437683757 Indian OPEN SEAT

300404669 704430 DIVYA MARAVI MOHAN SINGH LEELA STNO 01-02-1995 917804818590 Indian OPEN SEAT
411205255 704449 HARISH S SHANMUGAM RAJATHY SCNO 15-03-2001 919443593020 Indian OPEN SEAT

410211182 704455 BABYPRIYA K
KANDHASWAMY 
R ESWARI K SCNO 20-02-2001 919442284157 Indian OPEN SEAT

420500224 704486
MEKALA 
RACHANA

MEKALA 
KUMARASWAMY 
KOMURAIAH MEKALA BHULAXMI BCNO 23-08-2001 919849532546 Indian OPEN SEAT

300106325 704505
MANSIZ 
BATHAM VIPIN BATHAM MAMTA BATHAM STNO 25-02-2002 917000125103 Indian OPEN SEAT

420130647 704559
DURGAM 
NIHARIKA

DURGAM 
CHINNAIAH DURGAM JAYATHARA SCNO 09-10-2000 919347727372 Indian OPEN SEAT

420137539 704560
AYESHA 
TASNEEM

ALEEMULLAH 
MOHAMMED RUBINA JEHAN BCNO 31-05-1999 918886871866 Indian OPEN SEAT

370107015 704568 PADMAJA T TAMILSELVANE SUBALAKSHMI BCNO 23-10-2001 917397027456 Indian OPEN SEAT

390308980 704571
HONEY 
MADERNA SANJESH SINGH VIMLA BCNO 26-02-1999 919351510517 Indian OPEN SEAT

281112578 704608 ABHISHEK S SAJEEV S KALA K BCNO 22-02-2001 919947273784 Indian OPEN SEAT

311305187 704627
PADVI TRUPTI 
RAVINDRA RAVINDRA MANISHA STNO 25-06-1999 919049252708 Indian OPEN SEAT

140204485 704652
BHASWATEE 
BORO

GAUTOM CH 
BORO JEUTI BORO STNO 31-10-2000 918638405493 Indian OPEN SEAT

420122452 704654

BOTTU 
ABHISHEK 
GANDHI

BOTTU ISAIAH 
PRAVEEN KUMAR LADDA SHASHI KALA SCNO 08-04-2002 919985510831 Indian OPEN SEAT
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430102327 704692
SHAYANIKA 
DEBNATH ANJAN DEBNATH JAYA DEBNATH BCNO 26-03-2001 919436485761 Indian OPEN SEAT

180100859 704722 VISHWA PATEL

CHANDUBHAI 
JASHVANTBHAI 
PATEL

HANSHABEN 
CHANDUBHAI PATEL STNO 24-08-2000 919016666692 Indian OPEN SEAT

410116295 704734
MOHAMED 
THAKSIN

HASAN 
MOHAMED NARKIS FARVEEN BCNO 12-08-2000 919087285355 Indian OPEN SEAT

440707000 704773
NIHARIKA 
SINGH

ASHOK KUMAR 
SINGH KAMINI SINGH SCNO 14-01-1999 917318503333 Indian OPEN SEAT

311015251 704787
PRAKRITI 
SINGH GURDEV SINGH RAJ RANI SCNO 07-03-2001 918169780865 Indian OPEN SEAT

410301567 704812 SARAN K KANNAN S VIMALASAROJINI N SCNO 12-06-2002 919442506852 Indian OPEN SEAT

460200569 704821 SHIBALOK DAS
DIPAK KUMAR 
DAS SWARUPA DAS GNPH 15-05-1998 917584858596 Indian OPEN SEAT

410600117 704827 AJAY M MURUGESAN K ANBUSELVI M BCNO 18-11-2001 919751572501 Indian OPEN SEAT

230103889 704831
ANOOP 
CHANDILA SUSHIL CHANDILA BALESH BCNO 01-08-2000 919119373415 Indian OPEN SEAT

440807311 704841
SHIVANI 
CHANDRA

ANUP CHANDRA 
DIWAKAR SIYA CHANDRA SCNO 31-08-1999 917906458614 Indian OPEN SEAT

410911162 704890
VIGNESHWAR 
M MADHU K ANNAMALAICHI M STNO 20-06-2001 919443269920 Indian OPEN SEAT

200105572 704908 DIVYA
KUSHAL PAL 
YADAV MANJU DEVI GNPH 02-01-2002 919654779065 Indian OPEN SEAT

220102864 704958
SMRUTI 
GUPTA

ARVIND KUMAR 
GUPTA ANITA DEVI BCNO 08-04-2002 919426504384 Indian OPEN SEAT

410115091 704962
BALAGANESH 
C CHANDRABABU G GEETHANJALI E SCNO 10-05-2001 919841435830 Indian OPEN SEAT

460105588 704964
SHANKAR 
MAHALI

MONORANJAN 
MAHALI MINATI MAHALI STNO 15-10-1995 919874276870 Indian OPEN SEAT

390319970 705046
SONAKSHI 
CHOUDHARY

PARASHRAM 
CHOUDHARY BABITA CHOUDHARY BCNO 01-10-1999 919636336830 Indian OPEN SEAT
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441112226 705090
DEEPIKA 
MARANDI

LAL MOHAN 
MARANDI SHEELA MURMU STNO 18-08-2000 919102409481 Indian OPEN SEAT

440504102 705166
TUSHAR 
YADAV

GIRISH CHAND 
YADAV RANJANA YADAV BCNO 19-02-2001 917985248506 Indian OPEN SEAT

390305454 705181
PIYUSH 
SINGHANIA

SURESH KUMAR 
SINGHANIA SUSHILA SINGHANIA SCNO 04-06-2000 919929691100 Indian OPEN SEAT

411004383 705184 SAHANA A M MANIVANNAN R ANBARASI M BCNO 27-01-2002 919443330008 Indian OPEN SEAT

310705404 705189

BHOLE 
HEMRAJ 
SHASHIKANT

BHOLE 
SHASHIKANT 
BHAGWAT

BHOLE NISHA 
SHASHIKANT BCNO 18-02-2000 919370953246 Indian OPEN SEAT

300313948 705216
SONALI 
MUKATI

RAMESHWAR 
MUKATI RACHANA MUKATI BCNO 19-01-2000 916265070066 Indian OPEN SEAT

390106307 705226

NAGESH 
KUMAR 
YADAV

MURLIDHAR 
YADAV HEMLATA YADAV SCNO 05-04-1999 918742077942 Indian OPEN SEAT

440814880 705235
MOHIT 
KUMAR KAMLESH KUMAR CHAMPA DEVI SCNO 01-04-2000 917459036876 Indian OPEN SEAT

390500690 705237 KIRAN KUMARI
BANESHWAR 
PRAMANIK LALITA DEVI BCNO 09-05-1999 919636522494 Indian OPEN SEAT

200121456 705252
RAJNISH 
KUMAR KEDAR PRASAD BASANTI DEVI SCNO 03-03-1999 917065400780 Indian OPEN SEAT

270242483 705253

SYEDA 
ARSHIYA 
TARANNUM SYED GULSHAD BEGUM BCNO 18-01-2001 919972559567 Indian OPEN SEAT

120202986 705254
PATNAM 
SWATHI PATNAM ADEPPA

PATNAM 
VASANTHAMMA SCNO 12-06-2002 918088390482 Indian OPEN SEAT

410209630 705300
SHRI ANGU 
RITHVIK B K

BHARANIKUMAR 
K DHANAPAKYAM B BCNO 13-02-2001 919363127701 Indian OPEN SEAT

410109268 705333 VINUNITHI G N NEETHIMAN E G GANGA J SCNO 13-08-2001 917299918199 Indian OPEN SEAT
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411206928 705367
SUHAINA 
BEGAM M

MOHAMED 
BARAK I

THAKBEER BOWSEEYA 
M BCNO 17-11-2001 918220512311 Indian OPEN SEAT

280310099 705407 KRISHNENDU P
P M 
KRISHNANKUTTY N K RAMANY SCNO 20-11-1990 919946300737 Indian OPEN SEAT

280811289 705470 SHAHANA F SHOWKATH ALI A FOUZIYABI C H STNO 11-06-2001 919495061718 Indian OPEN SEAT

270901602 705488

SRAJAN 
SUDHAKAR 
PALAN

SUDHAKAR 
POOJARY JAYANTHI POOJARY BCNO 05-10-2001 919900832144 Indian OPEN SEAT

140203512 705547
ANKITA 
KONWAR JADAB KONWAR JURI KONWAR STNO 08-07-1999 919366263928 Indian OPEN SEAT

410904021 705557
GOWTHAM G 
G GOPINATH P GEETHA P BCNO 13-04-2002 919500998458 Indian OPEN SEAT

420120280 705558
PATEL 
ANANYA

PATEL RAJEEV 
CHAKRAVARTHY PATEL CHANDRIKA BCNO 08-03-2002 919393881313 Indian OPEN SEAT

311205569 705572

KELKAR 
RUSHIKESH 
SHANKAR SHANKAR RANJANA STNO 27-08-1998 919527323720 Indian OPEN SEAT

311807033 705608 ARYAN DHIRAJ SONAL SCNO 17-09-2001 918424827557 Indian OPEN SEAT

270702826 705627 DURGA B
BASAPPA 
TALWAR MALLAMMA STNO 20-04-2001 919482503126 Indian OPEN SEAT

311403925 705699

GAYATRI 
HARSHAD 
GHARAT

HARSHAD 
GHARAT

HARSHITA HARSHAD 
GHARAT BCPH 18-09-2002 919422492393 Indian OPEN SEAT

440817226 705707
AASHI 
BHARGAVA

MEWA LAL 
BHARGAVA

GEETANJALI 
BHARGAVA SCNO 20-07-2000 919455001080 Indian OPEN SEAT

410123336 705743 PAVITHRA M MURUGESAN SUJATHA BCNO 25-12-2000 919710323596 Indian OPEN SEAT
200106209 705745 SHIBU SHER SINGH SUMAN SCNO 01-09-1999 917703865482 Indian OPEN SEAT

420119899 705776
KUNCHALA 
PRIYA KUNCHALA RAVI KUNCHALA LAKSHMI BCNO 14-02-2002 918790985939 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280907270 705816 RINSHA K T RAFEEKK ALI K T REENA MUMTHAS N P BCNO 12-12-1998 919400984201 Indian OPEN SEAT

300500225 705829 TANISHA SEN
MAHENDRA 
KUMAR SEN SUNITA SEN BCNO 25-08-2001 918223031117 Indian OPEN SEAT

230101877 706004 MIHIR DEV SIDDHARTH DEV SUDHA RANI SCNO 25-04-2000 918750543000 Indian OPEN SEAT

440501018 706068
HIMALAYA 
KUMAR RAVINDRA YADAV PRABHA YADAV BCNO 22-02-2001 919852510647 Indian OPEN SEAT

410120802 706069

SYEDA 
SUWAIBA 
FATHIMA

SYED 
KHUDRATHULLAH SUMAIYA FATHIMA BCNO 09-06-2001 919840304818 Indian OPEN SEAT

410119976 706182

SOUNDER 
RAJAN 
SAMYUKTHA SOUNDER RAJAN GOMATHY BCNO 24-06-2001 917395961557 NRI OPEN SEAT

380102547 706204 MANDEEP RAKESH KUMAR DARSHANA DEVI SCNO 04-03-2001 919872795549 Indian OPEN SEAT

460401153 706259 RAKHI SOREN
BHOLA NATH 
SOREN RINA SOREN STNO 30-12-2001 919734214614 Indian OPEN SEAT

170304346 706277
SUPARNA 
RAMTEKE

DEVENDRA 
KUMAR RAMTEKE LALITA RAMTEKE SCPH 01-01-2001 918839181465 Indian OPEN SEAT

200134142 706294
PREET 
CHAUDHARY

DINESH 
CHAUDHARY ANITA CHAUDHARY BCNO 30-05-2001 919999973445 Indian OPEN SEAT

311803157 706309
SAYALI 
BAPERKAR

SANTOSH 
BAPERKAR SHOBHA BAPERKAR BCNO 13-04-2002 918669785679 Indian OPEN SEAT

150223093 706313
SOURAV 
KUMAR SAHA

SWAPAN KUMAR 
SAHA PROVATI RANI BOURI BCNO 12-08-1999 917549265133 Indian OPEN SEAT

410302824 706347
ANANDAKRISH
NA M MURUGESAN T JEENATH M SCNO 23-03-2001 919442910282 Indian OPEN SEAT

420204009 706384
MOHAMMED 
THOUSIF

MOHAMMED 
HAKEEM ISRATH SULTHANA BCNO 04-11-2000 918185948368 Indian OPEN SEAT

300103384 706428 KASHISH KHAN SAJID KHAN CHRISTMONEY KHAN BCNO 06-10-1998 919340208086 Indian OPEN SEAT
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411206074 706430
VENKAT 
PRASANNA S

J SAMPATH 
KUMAR R GURUPIARI BCNO 18-11-2001 919842424809 Indian OPEN SEAT

270209245 706480
NEERAJA 
CHALAM D

DANIGA CHALAM 
A LALITHA D SCNO 13-12-2001 917892704789 Indian OPEN SEAT

230100447 706540
TUHIN 
MANDAL BIDHAN MANDAL LEEPIKA MANDAL SCNO 14-01-2000 919821160387 Indian OPEN SEAT

411101039 706554
PARANTHAMA
N P

PARTHASARATHY 
T L JAGADHEESWARI P BCNO 16-12-2001 918939009111 Indian OPEN SEAT

311680234 706693

SONAWANE 
AKANKSHA 
MADHUKAR

SONAWANE 
MADHUKAR 
SHIVA

DARVESHI SAVITA 
PRAKASH SCNO 20-01-2001 917776035235 Indian OPEN SEAT

311403376 706707
TANVI 
KAPADNEKAR VIVEKANAD PATIL MANISHA PATIL BCNO 10-01-2002 918452097803 Indian OPEN SEAT

410119445 706758 SHONILA B T B BALAJI N THANGASHOBANA BCNO 29-01-2002 919551335007 Indian OPEN SEAT

280607038 706794
SEENA 
SUDARSANAN SUDARSANAN LEENA K V SCNO 04-06-2001 919747978475 Indian OPEN SEAT

310406728 706805

SALUNKE 
SURAJ 
VISHWAS VISHWAS KUMUDINI BCNO 04-02-2000 919890433568 Indian OPEN SEAT

280708585 706848
KARTHIKA 
SURESH P T SURESH PUSHPA V S BCNO 18-07-1998 919400944866 Indian OPEN SEAT

410611245 706926 NIVETHITHA M MATHIVANAN P ANITHA M BCNO 29-07-2001 919789641881 Indian OPEN SEAT

280104252 706946 ABHIJITH L LAJI T
SUCHITRA 
NARAYANAN SCNO 02-03-2001 919961266896 Indian OPEN SEAT

120603280 706971

DONAKA 
DIVYADHARSH
INI DONAKA KISHOR DONAKA DEEPTHI SCNO 30-01-2002 918074213493 Indian OPEN SEAT
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411404146 707063 KEERTHANA M G MANIVANNAN SAROJA M SCNO 01-07-2000 919788703161 Indian OPEN SEAT

230207318 707072
DURGANAND 
KUMAR

YOGENDRA 
CHAUPAL LALIYA DEVI SCNO 03-10-1998 919599310383 Indian OPEN SEAT

270222339 707196
IMPANA 
BABU M H HARISH BABU M B JAYALAKSHMI S SCNO 22-05-2001 919008348332 Indian OPEN SEAT

410101129 707207
PRISCILLA 
NAKKA RAMBABU N NAGAMANI N BCNO 16-09-2000 919445424195 Indian OPEN SEAT

311808452 707220

RAWATE 
NAMRATA 
VITTHAL

RAWATE VITTHAL 
MARUTI

RAWATE VAIJAYANTI 
VITTHAL STNO 25-11-2000 917083787379 Indian OPEN SEAT

460901378 707291 KIRTI RANA SAMIR RANA RASMI RANA BCNO 15-08-2002 918768013131 Indian OPEN SEAT

270219365 707320
BHANU KIRAN 
M S SAMPANGI SHESHADRAMMA S V SCNO 18-03-2001 919448321205 Indian OPEN SEAT

120601475 707323
JAMPARANGI 
SHARIKA

JAMPARANGI 
KONDABABU

JAMPARANGI 
PADMAVATHI STNO 13-06-2002 918333825161 Indian OPEN SEAT

440305016 707450 AYUSHI SINGH RAM SEWAK KUSUMLATA SCNO 01-08-2001 919719432647 Indian OPEN SEAT

220104274 707539

SRUSHTI 
JAYANTILAL 
SOLANKI

JAYANTILAL 
ALJIBHAI SOLANKI

JYOTSANABEN 
JAYANTILAL SOLANKI SCNO 29-09-2001 916351791054 Indian OPEN SEAT

270245429 707644 LOKESHA T H
HANUMANTHARA
YAPPA VIJAYAKUMARI T SCNO 26-12-2001 917090925441 Indian OPEN SEAT

430101741 707759
PRASHANTA 
CHAKMA

ASHIM JYOTI 
CHAKMA

SANDHA RANI 
CHAKMA STNO 14-12-1998 918974834302 Indian OPEN SEAT

270606493 707784
SOUBHAGYA 
R KIRESUR RAMANAGOUDA KAVITA STNO 04-12-2000 919606804434 Indian OPEN SEAT

420127499 707831
DUBHAKA 
MEGANA

DUBHAKA 
SRINIVAS DUBHAKA SABITHA BCNO 25-11-2001 919397801333 Indian OPEN SEAT

150214156 707938
ABHINAV 
KUMAR KHAGESH KUMAR ASMITA KUMARI BCNO 12-10-2000 917004616870 Indian OPEN SEAT
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410112350 707948
NABEEL 
ABDULLAH

SYED ABUL 
HASAN RAHMATH NIZA BCNO 28-05-2001 919789077317 Indian OPEN SEAT

311401428 707958
SAWANT 
PRACHI SUNIL

SUNIL RAJARAM 
SAWANT

SUCHITA SUNIL 
SAWANT SCNO 09-10-2001 919769112005 Indian OPEN SEAT

280403912 707967
AKSHAT 
BHARATHAN BHARATHAN A C PREETHA BHARATHAN BCNO 22-06-2001 919632601019 Indian OPEN SEAT

311508385 707972

VISHAL 
PARASHURAM 
POL

PARASHURAM 
VASANT POL

LALITA PARASHURAM 
POL SCNO 14-06-2000 917798335501 Indian OPEN SEAT

160107376 707976
JASMINE 
CHAUHAN ANIL CHAUHAN ANURADHA CHAUHAN SCNO 20-03-2001 919816086647 Indian OPEN SEAT

440404881 708062 KIRTI SAGAR ARVIND KUMAR GEETA SCNO 22-09-2000 919136108062 Indian OPEN SEAT
270202069 708115 V SHARMILI VENKATESAN S V SULOCHANA BCNO 13-09-2001 918147761390 Indian OPEN SEAT
280605408 708152 FAITH S DAS DASAN SREE LETHA BCNO 01-03-2000 919895468264 Indian OPEN SEAT

420108907 708230
AMIT 
PRAKASH SHAMBHU SAH ANITA DEVI BCNO 10-08-2001 919676521891 Indian OPEN SEAT

270230567 708232 RAKSHITHA N NARASIMHANNA SHOBHA STNO 02-04-2001 919900415892 Indian OPEN SEAT

270800415 708258
THEJASHWINI 
M V

VISHWANATHA 
M K GEETHA Y M BCNO 30-03-2001 919449130204 Indian OPEN SEAT

420504099 708299
GABBETA 
GEETHAVANI

GABBETA 
KUMARASWAMY GABBETA LALITHA SCNO 15-11-2000 918106947377 Indian OPEN SEAT

460830553 708431
DIPAK 
MASANTA

DILIP KUMAR 
MASANTA KARUNA MASANTA BCNO 28-04-2001 916296826689 Indian OPEN SEAT

420102756 708633
KONDA 
YASHWANTH

KONDA 
RAVINDER KONDA VANAJA SCNO 03-10-2000 919985940322 Indian OPEN SEAT

150201271 708660 NANDANI RAJ RAJESHWAR RAM SAVITA DEVI SCNO 27-02-2001 917033010827 Indian OPEN SEAT
410115927 708669 DEVA S SELVAM G K MADHESWARI S BCNO 28-07-2001 919715371345 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120502008 708671

SINGANAPUDI 
SARAT 
CHANDRA 
PRASAD

SINGANAPUDI 
APPA RAO

SINGANAPUDI 
NARAYANAMMA BCPH 25-08-1999 916305199648 Indian OPEN SEAT

420300303 708697
NERELLA 
LIKHITHA DAS

NERELLA PRABHU 
DAS

GANGAM NIRMALA 
KUMARI SCNO 09-06-2001 919502819075 Indian OPEN SEAT

390512795 708718 AYUSHI SONY YOGESH SARRAF ALPANA SONY BCNO 16-02-2000 917665178967 Indian OPEN SEAT
230202197 708742 SURAJ SANJAY KUMAR SAROJ DEVI SCPH 10-07-1999 919306444801 Indian OPEN SEAT

410204567 708760 HARINI P
PONNUSWAMY A 
R NANDHINI R BCNO 08-10-2001 919965387287 Indian OPEN SEAT

200100939 708817
HIMANSHI 
KUMARI S L MANJHI

REETA KUMARI 
MANJHI SCNO 01-07-2000 918076301865 Indian OPEN SEAT

441105393 708823
KHUSHBOO 
KUMARI KAILASH RAM NEERA DEVI SCNO 07-07-1999 919450534466 Indian OPEN SEAT

270304538 708894 SOUNDARYA S
SHANTAKUMARA 
T P GEETAMMA STNO 06-07-2001 918431280930 Indian OPEN SEAT

310705368 708917
KOLI PURVA 
SHIVARAM SHIVARAM VANDANA BCNO 15-08-1999 919421657985 Indian OPEN SEAT

220812134 708953

PATEL 
YESHAKUMARI 
 JAYESHBHAI

JAYESHBHAI 
PATEL DARSHNABEN PATEL STNO 19-01-2001 916354540703 Indian OPEN SEAT

270240578 709006

PRIYA 
DHARSHANI 
CHALAM D

DANIGACHALAM 
A LALITHA D SCNO 18-12-2000 917026799969 Indian OPEN SEAT

210103468 709014
SUSHMITA 
RAMESH NAIK RAMESH NAIK RESHMA NAIK BCNO 24-03-2000 919823795824 Indian OPEN SEAT

200149577 709024 SHEETAL VIJENDER SUNITA SCNO 05-09-2000 917988371039 Indian OPEN SEAT
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150101567 709041 RAHUL
SURENDRA 
PRASAD SHARMA REETA SHARMA BCNO 19-12-1995 917765082093 Indian OPEN SEAT

410114955 709055 OVYA M MARIMUTHU V GEETHA M BCNO 27-08-2000 919688361515 Indian OPEN SEAT

420131028 709113
NEERATI 
SHIVANI NEERATI SRINIVAS NEERATI RAJANI SCNO 18-09-1999 919989824098 Indian OPEN SEAT

410603131 709115 RIDDHI V VEDHA JEYARAJ RUBY SHOBA BCNO 03-01-2001 919025247368 Indian OPEN SEAT

270237820 709133
V R 
DEEPTHIBAI V RANGA NAIK V R DEVIBAI STNO 01-01-2001 918019922984 Indian OPEN SEAT

150232325 709161
MD SAHAL 
ISMAILI

AFTAB KALAM 
ISMAILI KOSER SHAHNAZ BCNO 03-04-1999 919771912168 Indian OPEN SEAT

281105803 709227
AMINA 
BURHAN

MOHAMMED 
KASIM BURHAN SHIJI BURHAN BCNO 16-08-2001 916235098808 Indian OPEN SEAT

410607190 709243

MURALI 
PRASATH 
DURAI B

BASKARAMANIAN 
 M D VASANTHI V BCNO 31-01-2002 919489276663 Indian OPEN SEAT

150204928 709310
M JANICE 
STEPHENA

A MARIA 
MATHIAS 
ANTONY A ANUSHIYA RANILET BCNO 03-12-2000 917377290286 Indian OPEN SEAT

120103668 709328
NANDIKOLA 
REBEKAH SUNDAR RAO SUJATHA SCNO 29-06-2001 919642552950 Indian OPEN SEAT

410123857 709422 M JAISURYA P K MURALI M RUPA BCNO 25-08-2001 919443332898 Indian OPEN SEAT

410610175 709509
RUSIWARAN 
M MUTHU KR CHINTHAMANI M SCNO 06-05-2001 918870591321 Indian OPEN SEAT

311112113 709543

PAWAR 
SHRUTI 
BABURAJ BABURAJ MAYA SCNO 12-06-2001 919881957397 Indian OPEN SEAT

300107614 709552
ABHAY 
THAKUR POORAN SINGH SASHIKALA STNO 29-03-2000 917898530233 Indian OPEN SEAT

270241282 709622 MAHE IRFATH SHAIK MEHMOOD SHAHEEN TAJ BCNO 31-01-2001 919342387722 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390305512 709692

CHETAN 
KUMAR 
MOURYA

RAJESH KUMAR 
MOURYA URMILA MOURYA SCNO 31-08-1999 919636662363 Indian OPEN SEAT

420128633 709715
MYAKALA 
THITHIKSHA

MYAKALA 
RAVIKIRAN MYAKALA CHANDANA BCNO 11-07-2000 919398310329 Indian OPEN SEAT

410119388 709752 ARAFAH A ARIFUR REHMAN OMME ATHIYA BCNO 20-10-2001 919840024938 Indian OPEN SEAT

410108785 709753 REVATHI E A G ELANGOVAN DHARANI E BCNO 17-10-2001 919443039517 Indian OPEN SEAT

300303964 709770
AJITESH 
PARMAR DINESH PARMAR INDIRA PARMAR SCNO 01-11-2001 919425992151 Indian OPEN SEAT

411001154 709774 RANVIR R RAJASEKAR S RATHIKA P BCNO 28-08-2002 919943378587 Indian OPEN SEAT
380300401 709793 MANISH JANAK RAJ SIMRAN SCNO 10-06-2002 919417246603 Indian OPEN SEAT

120507283 709816
BANDARU 
MAHESH

BANDARU 
NARASIMHA RAO BANDARU SIVAJYOTHI BCNO 13-10-2001 918985002725 Indian OPEN SEAT

120503524 709861
BOKKA TEJA 
KUMAR

BOKKA 
NARASIMHA 
SWAMY BOKKA SUJATHA BCNO 15-11-2001 919010279513 Indian OPEN SEAT

120302086 709863
NAKKA 
ARCHANA

NAKKA RAJESH 
BABU NAKKA RAJYA LAKSHMI SCNO 16-07-2001 917995556099 Indian OPEN SEAT

150230341 709878
KANCHAN 
KUMARI MADAN MAHTO SUDAMA DEVI SCNO 03-01-2001 919534138067 Indian OPEN SEAT

150234097 709886
ABHISHEK 
ANAND

INDRA KUMAR 
CHOUDHARY

CHANDRAKALA 
KUMARI BCNO 01-06-2000 917352610405 Indian OPEN SEAT

281201584 709897
SURYAMOL A 
B BHASKARAN A K SUNITHA K K SCNO 04-10-1999 918089668440 Indian OPEN SEAT

140203112 709898
UDIT ANAND 
DAS

UTPALANANDA 
DAS LIPIKA DAS SCNO 19-12-1999 917002885725 Indian OPEN SEAT

420103028 709915
GURRAM 
RANI SATWIKA

G NIRANJAN 
KUMAR G NAGAVALLI SCNO 05-08-2002 919133505394 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120405631 709927

TANGUTURI 
SREEKAR SAI 
NAIDU

TANGUTURI 
HARINATH

TANGUTURI UMA 
MAHESWARI BCNO 24-12-2000 918790368490 Indian OPEN SEAT

320104550 710006
NEIDEIKIM 
HAOKIP LETPAO HAOKIP VUNGNEINENG STNO 12-01-2002 919699141333 Indian OPEN SEAT

200154424 710017
RIYA 
CHANDRA RAM CHANDRA LAJWANTI SCNO 04-06-2001

693592103669
35 Indian OPEN SEAT

300309916 710035
VAISHALI 
PAWAR

SUDHAKAR 
PAWAR SANGEETA PAWAR BCNO 28-01-2000 919893165793 Indian OPEN SEAT

460812156 710056
SRIDIP 
HALDAR SRIBAS HALDAR MANJU HALDAR SCNO 05-06-2002 919144262570 Indian OPEN SEAT

270204815 710110
SUSHMITA 
MADABHAVI PRAKASH VIJAYALAKSHMI BCNO 19-05-2001 919449316830 Indian OPEN SEAT

300101515 710162
MUSKAN 
YADAV

SANJAY KUMAR 
YADAV MEENU YADAV BCNO 18-03-2000 917999976800 Indian OPEN SEAT

270202946 710205 S SAI ASHWIN V SOUNDER RAJ R S JAYANTHI SCNO 30-07-2001 917337769676 Indian OPEN SEAT

420502908 710212
LALAJI 
MADHUMITHA LALAJI TUKARAM LALAJI RAJANI BCNO 26-02-2001 919133920916 Indian OPEN SEAT

460400445 710265 RUBY BHARATI
INDRA DEO 
PRASAD SONAMATI PRASAD SCNO 29-04-2001 918348711094 Indian OPEN SEAT

120204425 710281
MOKULA 
PRASHANTHI

MOKULA 
JAYARAMULU MOKULA SUJATHA SCNO 10-03-2002 919908013674 Indian OPEN SEAT

170301659 710341
VIRENDRA 
DEEPANKAR

SAMAY LAL 
DEEPANKAR SHIV KALI DEEPANKAR SCPH 29-03-2001 919406134464 Indian OPEN SEAT

430101953 710382 SIA TRIPURA
DHARMA 
CHARAN TRIPURA SUMITRA TRIPURA STNO 01-07-2000 919612861371 Indian OPEN SEAT

440402686 710385 SARITA SAROJ DEVPATI SAROJ USHA DEVI SCNO 08-03-1995 919654022629 Indian OPEN SEAT
280609205 710387 SONA R S RAGHAVAN S SASIKUMARI S K SCNO 26-04-2000 919446829939 Indian OPEN SEAT
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410702570 710394 MERSON M MOSHIA DAYAN J SUSILA J BCNO 12-06-2000 919486253638 Indian OPEN SEAT

460820781 710457
URMILA 
MANDAL DWIJEN MANDAL USHA RANI MANDAL SCNO 17-09-1993 919851903383 Indian OPEN SEAT

281114320 710469 RAIZA S PREM PREM J DAS SHEEBA PREM BCNO 30-11-2001 918289827112 Indian OPEN SEAT

200116980 710482
SAKTHI 
VARSHINI C ARUMUGAM R DHANALAKSHMI SCNO 05-03-2001 917011205140 Indian OPEN SEAT

430101754 710492
ANCHAL 
TIRKEY TELESFOR TIRKEY PRAMILA TIRKEY STNO 02-06-2000 919131957560 Indian OPEN SEAT

460804541 710524
ASHEEQUL 
IRSHAD SK SAIFULLAH TUHINA AHMED BCNO 17-04-2000 919088683171 Indian OPEN SEAT

410107672 710529 GIRIDHAR M
MURALIDHARAN 
C KANNAGI K SCNO 05-08-2001 919841842236 Indian OPEN SEAT

410116234 710544 M ARTHY N MOORTHY M VIJIYALAKSHMI BCNO 02-11-2001 919444911880 Indian OPEN SEAT

410201059 710570 DIVYA PRIYA S
SIVA 
SUBRAMANIAN V KAVITHA D SCNO 30-05-2001 918220122114 Indian OPEN SEAT

360412089 710619

SUSHREE 
SHEETAL 
KUMARI

LATE GAJENDRA 
NATH PATRA PUSPANJALI PATRA SCNO 29-04-2002 917992699432 Indian OPEN SEAT

390600850 710647
RAHUL 
KUMAWAT

NARAYAN LAL 
KUMAWAT KANTA DEVI BCNO 06-08-2002 919001643615 Indian OPEN SEAT

260200557 710692
UMESH 
MUNDARI

PRATAP SINGH 
MUNDARI YASMATI MUNDARI STNO 27-10-1999 919113190961 Indian OPEN SEAT

430102291 710722
MONODWIP 
DAS

MONOMOHAN 
DAS SIULI DAS SCNO 27-04-2001 917085463700 Indian OPEN SEAT

370102668 710835
NIRANJAN RAJ 
K KAMARAJ S PADMAVATHI S SCNO 04-11-2000 919443087959 Indian OPEN SEAT

441002929 710863
ARSHANSH 
DOGRA

PREM CHAND 
DOGRA NEELAM DOGRA SCNO 14-05-2000 919650125568 Indian OPEN SEAT
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411301808 710873
JEYA KRISHNA 
PRASATH S SENTHIL KUMAR J BALA SARASWATHI S BCNO 14-06-2001 919092295644 Indian OPEN SEAT

311304172 710880

CHAUDHARI 
SAURABH 
MANIRAM MANIRAM YOGITA STNO 06-04-2002 919373053171 Indian OPEN SEAT

350101028 710954
KEHINI 
JEMIMA SEMY TESINLO SEMY BENSINLE SEMY STNO 08-09-2001 918974052508 Indian OPEN SEAT

311003550 710989

SHINDE 
JIDNYASA 
SATISH SATISH MADHAVI BCNO 26-08-1999 918828298385 Indian OPEN SEAT

281109052 711172 AJEESHA S ANILKUMAR B SHEEBA B SCNO 23-10-2001 919995654120 Indian OPEN SEAT
270809870 711184 DEEPITH O OBANNA E CHANDRAKALA Y P STNO 19-01-2002 919008229161 Indian OPEN SEAT

311807562 711210

PATKAR 
SANIKA 
SANJESH SANJESH SAYALEE BCNO 27-01-2001 917045173497 Indian OPEN SEAT

260307986 711242
GOLDEN 
DEOGAM

MARKANDEY 
DEOGAM NANDI DEOGAM STNO 11-10-1996 917209480145 Indian OPEN SEAT

411305727 711397 ARJUN M K R RAJ M K VENNILA BCNO 14-11-2001 919443971777 Indian OPEN SEAT

270704966 711404

AKSHAYKUMA
R L 
CHALAWADI

LAXMAN S 
CHALAWADI

KAMALAKSHI L 
CHALAWADI SCNO 07-11-2001 919448942271 Indian OPEN SEAT

280601112 711449 SONU S STALIN S ROSAMMA P BCNO 11-02-2000 918129989285 Indian OPEN SEAT

120403803 711495 SHAIK TAIBA
SHAIK 
KARAMATHULLA SHAIK KAREEMUNNISA BCNO 14-11-2001 918142964639 Indian OPEN SEAT

270201012 711528
SABA 
FATHIMA BASHEER AHMED HALEEMA KOUSER BCNO 25-04-2001 918660505730 Indian OPEN SEAT

281102936 711560
KRISHNA DAS 
BS SUGUNA DAS K BINDU KV SCNO 18-01-2001 919744361481 Indian OPEN SEAT
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310207105 711582
WANKHADE 
SOMESH VILAS

VILAS RAMRAO 
WANKHADE VANDANA BCNO 05-02-2001 919421831947 Indian OPEN SEAT

200130599 711583 NIDHI RANBIR NAMITA SCNO 07-06-2002 919873694968 Indian OPEN SEAT

410606249 711768
HAZINA 
PARVEEN A ABDUL GANI M SHYED ALI FATIMA N BCNO 01-04-2002 919842176940 Indian OPEN SEAT

270807135 711808 AISHWARYA R RACHAIAH H R BHUVENSHWARI B SCNO 07-05-2000 919964575113 Indian OPEN SEAT

441107123 711839 TANYA YADAV
SURYA PRAKASH 
YADAV SARITA YADAV BCNO 16-04-2002 919833848512 Indian OPEN SEAT

390309157 711877 ARUN JAKHAR
RAMSWROOP 
JAKHAR SAVITA BCNO 17-03-2000 916376042400 Indian OPEN SEAT

420121389 711886

SHAIK 
KHALEEQ 
AHMED

SHAIK KHALED 
AHMED MAIMUNA UNNISA BCNO 20-06-2001 917901692449 Indian OPEN SEAT

270218791 711962 MEGHANA B V
VENKATESHAIAH 
M NAGAMANI V BCNO 16-04-2001 919448712422 Indian OPEN SEAT

120504759 711986
SIRIGIRI 
SRAVYA

SIRIGIRI 
NIRANJANA RAO

SIRIGIRI MADHAVI 
LATHA BCNO 15-01-2002 919848265555 Indian OPEN SEAT

440821956 711990 PREETI
SHIV DARSHAN 
YADAV RAMAVATI YADAV BCNO 28-05-1996 919648962482 Indian OPEN SEAT

390514104 712023 USHA KUKREJA
MURLIDHAR 
KUKREJA BHAVNA KUKREJA GNPH 06-10-2001 917000452287 Indian OPEN SEAT

150200110 712035
CHANDRAKET 
KUMAR ARBIND PASWAN RINKU DEVI SCNO 01-09-1998 918678054260 Indian OPEN SEAT

270601868 712066
N SABA 
SAHREEN

N MOHAMMED 
GHOUSE NIAZI RASHIDA NIAZI BCNO 07-04-2000 919845875102 Indian OPEN SEAT

300308698 712073
NIKITA 
AMBODIYA

BANSILAL 
AMBODIYA REKHA AMBODIYA SCNO 05-04-1999 917828676502 Indian OPEN SEAT
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260300798 712083 NEELIMA SOY HARICHARAN SOY SUKHMATI SOY STNO 14-11-1997 918292740916 Indian OPEN SEAT
230203923 712132 SONAM RAJ KUMAR SUNIL BCNO 20-10-2002 919468457847 Indian OPEN SEAT
410113508 712365 NIVETHA M MANOHAR J GOMATHI M BCNO 19-01-2001 919500082174 Indian OPEN SEAT

280611901 712491 NEHINSHA L S SHAJAHAN A LALY MOLE K BCNO 23-02-2001 919349846127 Indian OPEN SEAT

120303487 712539
GIDDALURU 
VAISHNAVI

GIDDALURU 
RAMAKRISHNA

GIDDALURU 
REDDYKUMARI BCNO 02-06-2000 919000180522 Indian OPEN SEAT

440816990 712551
PRATIBHA 
SINGH

PARASHU RAM 
SINGH REETA DEVI SCNO 13-09-1999 918090669877 Indian OPEN SEAT

410102711 712598 SARAN B N BALAJI B LALLI BCNO 03-07-2002
947195979294
71 Indian OPEN SEAT

280800525 712621
MOHAMMED 
QASIM AMEER SHAIK K K AZEHAR BEEGUM STNO 30-11-1999 919496771340 Indian OPEN SEAT

311005771 712698 SAKSHI SHRIKANT SHRADDHA BCNO 20-10-2001 919082317027 Indian OPEN SEAT
270510179 712726 DINESH MARUTHI DEVAKI SCNO 08-10-2001 917022940766 Indian OPEN SEAT

280101528 712773 JERIN ANTONY ANTONY P J JIGY ANTONY BCNO 31-08-2001 919496229971 Indian OPEN SEAT

220102423 712813
BALAI VIKAS 
RAJENDRA RAJENDRA BALAI

GITABEN RAJENDRA 
BALAI SCNO 18-07-2001 919879192143 Indian OPEN SEAT

441118720 712920 PAL MANISH SANJAY KUMAR KRISHNAWATI BCNO 09-09-1999 918853797912 Indian OPEN SEAT

311102748 712945 SWATI MALVI RAMESH MALVI ANITA MALVI BCNO 17-08-1999 918505093452 Indian OPEN SEAT

140300665 712955 ANIMESH DAS
LATEARUN 
KUMAR DAS SMRITI RANI DAS BCNO 06-08-1987 919435585729 Indian OPEN SEAT

420112872 712961

SINGAMSETTY 
MAHANTH 
ARADH

S SREEDHAR 
KUMAR S V V D NEELIMA BCNO 21-07-2000 919704184607 Indian OPEN SEAT

390514087 712979 NEHA MEENA
BHAGWAN DAS 
MEENA SUNITA MEENA STNO 15-06-2001 918619751053 Indian OPEN SEAT
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410115885 712981
UDHAYAKUMA
R N S

N K 
SUBRAMANIYAM S RUKMANI BCNO 10-06-2001 919626016199 Indian OPEN SEAT

311311419 712984
HADGE YASH 
SANJAY SANJAY JYOTI SCNO 09-10-2001 919420600820 Indian OPEN SEAT

410905721 712995 RISHAB M A MADHAPPAN UMAMAHESWARI M BCNO 17-10-2001 919865948779 Indian OPEN SEAT
230207702 713081 NEERAJ SATYBIR PUSHPA DEVI BCNO 29-11-2000 919306350940 Indian OPEN SEAT

410610843 713128
NAVEEN 
DIXION F

FERNANDAS 
RATHINA RAJA C

FORTUNE PONMALAR 
RANI F BCNO 05-05-2001 919443674969 Indian OPEN SEAT

120301603 713199

BURRA 
PRANITH 
VISHAL

BURRA 
SRINIVASA RAO

BURRA MADHAVI 
LATHA BCNO 02-05-2001 919848979381 Indian OPEN SEAT

320101997 713277 NGAIBIAKDIK
V 
JAMKHANMANG NEMZAMAWI STNO 22-01-2001 919077703721 Indian OPEN SEAT

160100544 713286 VISHAL JITENDER KUMAR KAMLESH BCPH 13-09-2002 919812791700 Indian OPEN SEAT

270104335 713301
SHRUTI 
KAMBLE ARUN NEELAM SCNO 29-10-2001 919620653741 Indian OPEN SEAT

280703616 713315
MALAVIKA 
MOHAN MOHANAN TP HEMA R NAIR BCNO 15-05-2001 919747803685 Indian OPEN SEAT

420126783 713324
LIKITHA 
JOGIPETA BALRAJ JOGIPETA PADMAJA JOGIPETA BCNO 27-11-2001 919347362845 Indian OPEN SEAT

270212558 713346
M MUNISH 
REDDY MOHANKUMAR BHAGYALAKSHMI BCNO 28-05-2000 918940662766 Indian OPEN SEAT

120200636 713351
MADHAVARA
M NAYOMI

MADHAVARAM 
SUDHARSANAM

MADHAVARAM 
SUJATHA SCNO 26-01-2001 919490656475 Indian OPEN SEAT

170102747 713367

BHIVESH 
KUMAR 
KULDEEP

HEMANT KUMAR 
KULDEEP VIMLA KULDEEP SCNO 01-06-1999 919424109311 Indian OPEN SEAT
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410110687 713373
SHARLENE 
SERAFIN V VICKRAMAN N

RANI MARGARET 
GNANA POO A BCNO 22-08-2001 919710839774 Indian OPEN SEAT

420113701 713438

SHIVARAM 
KRISHNA 
TADAKA KRISHNA TADAKA KAVERI TADAKA BCNO 10-07-2001 919966585832 Indian OPEN SEAT

460702656 713444
JOTISHA 
SANTRA PULAK SANTRA TANUSHRI SANTRA GNPH 07-11-2000 917797001437 Indian OPEN SEAT

270301159 713495
HANUMANTH
APPA EDLI EDLI RAMAPPA EDLI HAMPAKKA BCNO 01-01-2002 919448717326 Indian OPEN SEAT

360601232 713501
BIBHU 
PRASAD DAS

BANKA BIHARI 
DAS SMITARANI DAS SCNO 20-12-2000 919338417747 Indian OPEN SEAT

200110608 713514 ANKIT KUMAR PUNRAJ PREM WATI SCNO 14-04-1997 917838466892 Indian OPEN SEAT

360700302 713517

LEENA 
LOPAMUDRA 
PATEL

BIJAY KUMAR 
PATEL SAUDAMINI PATEL BCNO 11-11-2000 919437219280 Indian OPEN SEAT

420135737 713552
ALLEY 
PRUTHVINI A SRINIVASULU A BHARATHI BCNO 16-09-1999 919440731804 Indian OPEN SEAT

140201235 713557
PRATIKHYA 
PRIOM SAIKIA PROBIN SAIKIA DIPIKA SAIKIA BCNO 09-01-1998 918638092102 Indian OPEN SEAT

390105675 713571 JIYA ARYA RAJKUMAR SUSHILA SCNO 17-06-2000 918112265161 Indian OPEN SEAT

120407308 713577 BOORSU VANI
BOORSU 
SUBBAIAH

MEKALA VIJAYA 
LAKSHMI BCNO 19-06-1995 919502147038 Indian OPEN SEAT

311806657 713603

PAWAR 
MADHURA 
SANJAY

SANJAY 
RAMCHANDRA 
PAWAR

SANJIVANI SANJAY 
PAWAR SCNO 15-02-2002 917718082737 Indian OPEN SEAT

200100537 713737
ANURADHA 
SHOKEEN MADAN SHOKEEN MUKESH SHOKEEN BCNO 28-07-1999 918448521827 Indian OPEN SEAT

281001116 713743
M MOHAMED 
YASHIM

A MOHAMED 
SHAFI A YASMIN BCNO 16-10-2001 918848681922 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280301099 713756 SHAMNA M N
MOHAMMED 
NASAR P P SHAILA BCPH 07-07-2000 919946156987 Indian OPEN SEAT

170300064 713761
ASHWIN 
MARKAM PS MARKAM PRATIMA MARKAM STNO 23-03-1999 917697733183 Indian OPEN SEAT

120511177 713792

KAMKOLAM 
SESHA SAI 
NANDINI

KAMKOLAM 
SUBBARAJU

KAMKOLAM SATYA 
VARDHINI BCNO 15-02-2002 919533902545 Indian OPEN SEAT

160117064 713807
MD RUSTAM 
IDRISI MD ZUBER HUSNA BANO BCNO 05-08-2001 919817734244 Indian OPEN SEAT

311503616 713844
ARYAN RABIN 
BETHARIA

RABIN SURESH 
BETHARIA

APARNA RABIN 
BETHARIA BCNO 22-03-2001 918888851006 Indian OPEN SEAT

420125093 713862
ARUPULA 
TEJASHWINI

ARUPULA 
NARSIMULU ARUPULA LAKSHMI SCNO 30-06-2001 919177402559 Indian OPEN SEAT

460700319 713883
SAUMYA 
HANSDA

GANESH 
CHANDRA 
HANSDA RENUKA HANSDA STNO 14-11-1999 919547998993 Indian OPEN SEAT

390507624 713885 PAYAL BISWAS PARIMAL BISWAS RUKMANI BISWAS SCNO 22-10-1999 917976000106 Indian OPEN SEAT

300302895 713888
RITIKA 
ARVIND PATIL ARVIND PATIL SANGEETA PATIL BCNO 23-11-2000 919399609455 Indian OPEN SEAT

270506451 713939
PRIYANKA 
HADIMANI YALLAPPA PARVATI SCNO 15-06-1998 918618397792 Indian OPEN SEAT

460605421 713951
SOMENATH 
DAS RAMCHARAN DAS ALOKA DAS SCNO 09-07-2001 919333519317 Indian OPEN SEAT

420127307 714023
ALLAM 
SRAVANI ALLAM RAMUDU ALLAM ARUNA BCNO 18-10-2000 919700938099 Indian OPEN SEAT

420101017 714050
KETHAVATH 
SHRAVANI

KETHAVATH RAM 
SINGH

KETHAVATH LAKSHMI 
BAI STNO 23-07-2001 918790751818 Indian OPEN SEAT

460601096 714061
TARASANKAR 
GHARA TUFAN GHARA MAMATA GHARA GNPH 16-02-1999 919679054512 Indian OPEN SEAT
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140101728 714169

NANG 
WENEYSA 
CHOWMOUNG

CHOW NELA 
CHOWMOUNG

NANG SUTINGSA 
CHOWMOUNG STNO 13-03-2001 918118993369 Indian OPEN SEAT

311017263 714177

JADHAV 
SHRUTIKA 
RAVINDRA RAVINDRA SHEETAL SCNO 13-03-2001 917304778431 Indian OPEN SEAT

280605079 714180 ALFIYA S SHEREEFKHAN NESLEENA N BCNO 17-08-2001 919995442627 Indian OPEN SEAT

440706755 714264
SHIVAM 
CHAUDHARY DR RAM SUMER MANJU SUMER SCNO 04-03-2001 918989890632 Indian OPEN SEAT

210104069 714286

REVANKAR 
SEJAL 
SANDESH

REVANKAR 
SANDESH 
GAJANAN REVANKAR SUCHITA S BCNO 19-10-2000 919422061490 Indian OPEN SEAT

420105435 714302

MADIKI 
YASHOVARDH
AN

MADIKI SHARATH 
BABU MADIKI ANITHA SCNO 01-11-2000 919885126971 Indian OPEN SEAT

350200441 714311
AZENUO 
RUPREO

MHALESALIE 
RUPREO IREUSILE RUPREO STNO 24-10-2000 919366577355 Indian OPEN SEAT

280802480 714337 AADRA K P SIVADASAN K P USHARANI P BCNO 10-04-2000 919567945583 Indian OPEN SEAT

200117203 714363
POOJA 
SHARMA JIVACHH SHARMA LAXMI SHARMA BCNO 28-11-2000 919310193001 Indian OPEN SEAT

390512268 714380 NIDHI MANOJ KUMAR MAMTA DEVI SCNO 04-10-2000 919122858195 Indian OPEN SEAT

390501639 714391
PUNITI 
BOHRIA

AVNESH KUMAR 
BOHRIA SHASHI SINGH BOHRIA SCNO 05-11-1999 918426904389 Indian OPEN SEAT

160113817 714401
JASHANPREET 
SINGH

KULWINDER 
SINGH RAMANDEEP KAUR BCNO 10-06-2001 919815111684 Indian OPEN SEAT

410102308 714406
DIVYA 
DHARSHINI D DEENATHAYALAN LOGANAYAGI BCNO 14-03-2002 919840512898 Indian OPEN SEAT

280105687 714409
SUFIYAN 
SHUKKOR

SHUKKOR ABDUL 
AZIZ

SHAIBANATHU 
SHUKKOR BCNO 25-02-1999 919061402422 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120608521 714413

NALLA P V 
ABHERAM 
NAIDU

NALLA VENKATA 
RAMEYSH MUNNI SETTY SCNO 22-05-2002 919493287991 Indian OPEN SEAT

441117286 714435 SHIVANI GOND
OM PRAKASH 
GOND SAROJ DEVI STNO 21-09-1999 916387715046 Indian OPEN SEAT

311022272 714479

SONAM 
SANJAY 
PARMAR SANJAY VANITA SCNO 12-01-2000 917045178564 Indian OPEN SEAT

270800252 714490 DIMPLE RAJ RAJKUMAR K DEEPIKA B BCNO 23-07-2001 919880923934 Indian OPEN SEAT

200122217 714509
ANAND 
VERMA BACHAN VERMA MANISHA VERMA BCNO 30-12-1999 919953467353 Indian OPEN SEAT

460903600 714551
SHWETA 
RAJAK BIJENDRA RAJAK KUNDAN KUMARI SCNO 22-06-1993 918371857891 Indian OPEN SEAT

450103137 714683
NIKUNJ 
KUMAR SUMANT KUMAR NEELAM DEVI SCNO 17-09-2001 917018157421 Indian OPEN SEAT

300307805 714694
SHWETA 
BANSAL

DINESH KUMAR 
BANSAL ASHA BANSAL SCNO 07-01-2001 919826045706 Indian OPEN SEAT

150239727 714703
NEERAJ 
KUMAR

BECHNARAYAN 
THAKUR SAVITA DEVI BCNO 04-08-2002 917282987292 Indian OPEN SEAT

411002979 714749
GOVARDANAN 
 M MYNAR P AKILA R BCNO 06-10-2001 918056598129 Indian OPEN SEAT

281001307 714808 ANAGHA C CHANDRAN V SARADA P SCNO 07-08-2000 919400409528 Indian OPEN SEAT

311400953 714916
DIPANSHU 
BHANGE PRITAM BHANGE MADHURI BHANGE SCNO 05-12-2000 919969220641 Indian OPEN SEAT

200102557 714926
LOKESH 
KUMAR RAJESH PAL SHAKUNTLA SCNO 22-05-2001 919911644205 Indian OPEN SEAT

440906107 714961
SULAKSHNA 
RANA S K RANA VINEETA RANA BCNO 02-08-2001 917906929825 Indian OPEN SEAT

420106263 715133

CHAITANYA 
LEELA 
PRASANTH 
YEDILLA

NARASIMHA 
MURTHY

NAGA SITA 
MAHALAKSHMI BCNO 08-06-2001 916309466281 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420126480 715170
KOYALKAR 
PRIYANKA

KOYALKAR 
KRISHNA KOYALKAR SHOBARANI BCNO 27-04-1999 919701902576 Indian OPEN SEAT

120400205 715201
RAMAJI SONA 
PREETHI

RAMAJI 
VARAKUMAR RAMAJI UMAPALINA SCNO 03-06-2001 919701120650 Indian OPEN SEAT

370101388 715215
NITHYAJAYASH
REE B BABU K JAGATHAMBIGAI B BCNO 23-06-2002 919345402214 Indian OPEN SEAT

311808753 715229 NEHA BEDIA NARAYAN BEDIA LALITA BEDIA SCNO 22-06-2002 919167645122 Indian OPEN SEAT

150203250 715283
MANISHA 
KUMARI

ARUN KUMAR 
VERMA RUBI DEVI BCNO 03-02-2002 918789283536 Indian OPEN SEAT

440503852 715365
SHIREENFATIM
A NISARAHMED ZUBEIDAKHATOON BCNO 15-04-1999 919336677994 Indian OPEN SEAT

200137987 715368 UNZILA SAIFI SHAMIM SAIFI SANJEEDA SAIFI BCNO 03-07-2002 919911447150 Indian OPEN SEAT

281003341 715407 ROSHNI K KARUPPASAMY K NIRMALA V SCNO 02-09-2000 919447385018 Indian OPEN SEAT
270201336 715618 MEGHA G Y YOGESH G LAKSHMIDEVI R STNO 10-10-1998 917338053773 Indian OPEN SEAT

120606916 715622

GANDERI 
BHANU 
PRAKASH

GANDERI RANGA 
RAO

GANDERI SUBHA 
LAKSHMI STNO 26-06-2001 919441107579 Indian OPEN SEAT

420135768 715627
RAVI KUMAR 
SANGEETHA R RAVIKUMAR R PREMA BCNO 16-03-2002 919052364016 Indian OPEN SEAT

270234929 715653 GANGA P N PRASAD VANISHREE S BCNO 25-07-2001 919845153963 Indian OPEN SEAT

311311821 715720

DEORE 
AKSHATA 
RAVINDRA RAVINDRA MANISHA SCNO 21-06-2001 917721832647 Indian OPEN SEAT

160109148 715746 JASHAN
RAVINDER 
KUMAR KAMLA DEVI SCNO 24-12-2001 919646536545 Indian OPEN SEAT

390608300 715854 JESSICA YADAV TARUN YADAV KAJAL YADAV SCNO 25-01-2002 918824346877 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280900516 715911 SHELIN M

LATHEEF 
MOLLAKKANAKAT
H ARIFA LATHEEF BCNO 25-07-2001 919444084888 Indian OPEN SEAT

150249555 716050
ANSHU NATH 
CHATURVEDI

PASHUPATI NATH 
CHATURVEDI MEENA DEVI GNPH 25-02-2001 919097700867 Indian OPEN SEAT

311004053 716058

YADAV 
VINITADEVI 
RAMPAL RAMPAL YADAV RENU BCNO 13-06-1999 918369214797 Indian OPEN SEAT

200102893 716072
RACHNA 
SINGH

BHUPINDER 
SINGH BIMLESH DEVI SCNO 16-12-1997 918377927003 Indian OPEN SEAT

270239356 716101
NADEEM 
PASHA

MOHAMMED 
AZAZ PASHA MUMTHAZ BCNO 25-04-2001 919945022199 Indian OPEN SEAT

310911573 716136

NIRMAL 
SAURABH 
RAMCHANDRA RAMCHANDRA SHEETAL BCNO 15-01-2000 918669418282 Indian OPEN SEAT

280707272 716144
AISWARYA 
LAKSHMI M G MANDRAMANI JAYALAKSHMI V SCNO 02-03-2001 919495815747 Indian OPEN SEAT

410102859 716167 MURUGAN R RAJARAM V ANURADHA M S BCNO 14-03-2002 919789087853 Indian OPEN SEAT

200147666 716237 SURBHI JITENDER KUMAR SHAKHA SCNO 12-07-1998 917042739211 Indian OPEN SEAT

311800641 716316

MISHRA 
PRIYANKA 
HRIDAYANARA
YAN

HRIDAYANARAYA
N CHINTA BCNO 20-10-1995 919664883317 Indian OPEN SEAT

410201846 716384 BALAJI S B
BALASUBRAMANI
AN T PUNITHA VALLI B BCNO 05-05-2001 919789505886 Indian OPEN SEAT

460100615 716426
TANUSHREE 
SARKAR

NITYANANDA 
SARKAR CHAMPA RANI SARKAR SCNO 18-07-1999 919851047506 Indian OPEN SEAT

410101336 716454 POOJA R RAMESH A RADHA R SCNO 16-01-2001 918778843462 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311514047 716476

VAISHNAVI 
RAMESH 
CHANDANSHIV
E

RAMESH APPA 
CHANDANSHIVE

MEENAKSHI 
CHANDANSHIVE SCNO 15-01-2002 919673782692 Indian OPEN SEAT

180101197 716718
VALVI NIRAJ 
HARISH VALVI HARISH VALVI VANITA STNO 25-03-2000 919325298449 Indian OPEN SEAT

120206205 716754

PARNANDHI 
KAMALESHWA
R

PARNANDHI 
SESHAPPA PARNANDHI GAYATHRI BCNO 11-07-1999 917989390757 Indian OPEN SEAT

411301596 716761
HENZY DENILA 
M MUTHU SELVAN A STELLA T BCNO 11-01-2001 919788132351 Indian OPEN SEAT

390307421 716848
MONIKA 
DHAKA PAWAN DHAKA SHARDA DHAKA BCNO 05-08-2000 918233205006 Indian OPEN SEAT

300404268 716866 LISHA SINGH ASHOK SINGH KRISHNA SINGH STNO 05-12-1999 917047465109 Indian OPEN SEAT

441109100 716876

PRACHEE 
VISHWAKARM
A

MANOJ KUMAR 
VISHWAKARMA POONAM DEVI BCNO 06-03-2000 917309069230 Indian OPEN SEAT

281209753 716886 KAVYA V P PRABHA V P SARASWATHI P V BCNO 18-07-2001 919446237354 Indian OPEN SEAT

300402179 717029 PARUL YUSUF
SUDESH KUMAR 
YUSUF PRIYA YUSUF STNO 27-04-2002 919340322315 Indian OPEN SEAT

311800633 717137

MOULE 
SUSHANT 
HEMANT HEMANT JAYASHREE STNO 28-01-2001 918390075781 Indian OPEN SEAT

390202602 717178 SULOCHANA BHANWAR LAL MANJU DEVI BCNO 30-12-2000 918094924194 Indian OPEN SEAT
270219915 717180 BHAVANA N NAGARAJA PADMA BCNO 01-11-2001 919886010482 Indian OPEN SEAT

460802050 717248 ARGHYA NATH
SATYA CHARAN 
NATH SUSRITI NATH BCNO 18-11-2000 919062101627 Indian OPEN SEAT

410502053 717254
SHANMUGARA
J K KANAGARAJ L VIJAYALAKSHMI K BCNO 02-02-2002 916382620614 Indian OPEN SEAT

390327751 717313
KULDEEP 
KUMAR

KRISHAN PRATAP 
SINGH SEEMA DEVI BCNO 27-12-1997 919660115812 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311508586 717436
JOGDAND 
REVATI VILAS

VILAS LAXMAN 
JOGDAND SAVITA SCNO 12-06-2000 919763462481 Indian OPEN SEAT

410210122 717468 VIMANI K KENNEDY M MUTHU PANDI K SCNO 24-08-2001 919487715845 Indian OPEN SEAT

410120323 717518

AKASH 
YASSHVANTH 
S SUNDARA RAJU S NITHYA KALYANI S BCNO 12-04-2001 919962609161 Indian OPEN SEAT

311808257 717537

YUKTA 
BALARAM 
PATIL

BALARAM 
KRISHNA PATIL

RAJASHREE BALARAM 
PATIL BCNO 09-12-1999 918928868916 Indian OPEN SEAT

411004448 717623 DHIVYA A ANNADURAI G KAVITHA A BCNO 17-01-2002 919965894622 Indian OPEN SEAT

281110216 717634
ANUPAM 
CHANDRA A B

BALACHANDRAN 
R AJITHAKUMARI D S BCNO 24-07-2000 919497699682 Indian OPEN SEAT

410602589 717690 DHAARANI S SAMPATH KUMAR SUBBULAKSHMI SCNO 03-09-2000 919442346296 Indian OPEN SEAT

140101435 717720
SHUBHAM 
SINHA

SATYENDRA 
KUMAR REENA KUMARI BCNO 09-09-2002 917903865810 Indian OPEN SEAT

270233429 717768 GOUTHAMI KRISHNAPPA LAKSHMI SCNO 18-04-2001 919110602781 Indian OPEN SEAT
270208040 717788 HARISH R RAVI A INDIRANI R BCNO 23-06-2001 919442437672 Indian OPEN SEAT

270223868 717831
TANYA S 
PRASANNA G S A PRASANNA R SUSHEELA BCNO 23-06-2001 919916298853 Indian OPEN SEAT

170102025 717840
HEEMANSHI 
SONI

UTTAM CHAND 
SONI SANDHYA SONI BCNO 06-06-2000 919685117186 Indian OPEN SEAT

460830982 717849 SUBHAJIT DAS
DHIRENDRA 
NATH DAS RANJANA DAS SCNO 04-12-2000 918670873859 Indian OPEN SEAT

410202914 717900

HARI 
PRASHANTH P 
R RAMASAMY M PATHMAVATHI R SCNO 10-10-2001 919965549839 Indian OPEN SEAT

411406119 717907
SHARON 
SNEHA S SATHISH T CATHERINE I BCNO 12-09-2001 919486882624 Indian OPEN SEAT
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220600678 717911
VIVEK KUMAR 
SINGH

BIJENDRA 
PRASAD SINGH SHAKUNTALA DEVI BCNO 29-11-1999 917999453585 Indian OPEN SEAT

170305489 717946 NUPUR MINZ
LATE DULAR 
MASIH MINZ AMAR JYOTI MINZ STNO 11-08-2001 919713655215 Indian OPEN SEAT

390356280 717956
GARIMA 
KHOIWAL

ANAND KUMAR 
KHOIWAL SHEELA DEVI SCNO 27-03-1995 916377807997 Indian OPEN SEAT

450102029 717965
URVASHI 
TOMAR

SWARAJ SINGH 
TOMAR ANITA TOMAR STNO 22-07-2000 918279495762 Indian OPEN SEAT

420118099 718008

VASAMSETTI 
YASHWANTH 
BHUSHAN

VASAMSETTI 
SRINIVASA RAO

VASAMSETTI ADI 
LAKSHMI BCNO 15-08-1997 917680042103 Indian OPEN SEAT

370100291 718063 PRAVEENTH I ILAMPARITHI S BARATHI I BCNO 07-09-2000 918825874198 Indian OPEN SEAT

411202512 718079
MOHAMED 
SHAMEER A ABDUL MALIK MH KATHIJA A BCNO 15-01-2001

519695974851
96 Indian OPEN SEAT

280308591 718134 ABHIRAMI K S SIDHEEP K K SREEREKHA K M SCNO 25-01-2002 919846277490 Indian OPEN SEAT

150222359 718171 SEAJAL SINGH SANJAY SINGH MALKA SINGH BCNO 10-10-1997 918789821883 Indian OPEN SEAT

280500405 718183

ANAKHA 
BALAKRISHNA
N BALAKRISHNAN KARTHYANI P STNO 07-04-2000 919746273912 Indian OPEN SEAT

270709385 718209
JEEVA M 
KUDAR

C N MAHESH 
KUDAR SUNEETHA SCNO 26-09-2001 919482368899 Indian OPEN SEAT

280702763 718230 ABHIRAMI MINISHKUMAR
RASHMI 
MINISHKUMAR BCNO 10-01-2002 917594021521 Indian OPEN SEAT

280801978 718238
FATHIMATH 
ASEERA

BASHEER 
CHORANGOTTU

HAJARA KORACHAM 
KUNDIYIL BCNO 28-06-2001 918606620665 NRI OPEN SEAT

420102948 718269
S 
GEETHANJALI S NAGARAJA LATHA SCNO 15-05-2001 917799358403 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420504079 718284
BANOTH 
POOJA

BANOTH 
SHANKARLAL BANOTH SRIKALA STNO 23-03-2002 919440713209 Indian OPEN SEAT

441000840 718300

MANISH 
KUMAR 
RANJAN

SUNIL KUMAR 
RANJAN SAKUNTALA RANJAN SCNO 08-08-2000 917717748857 Indian OPEN SEAT

270241757 718359 DEEPAK N C
NEELAKANTESHW
ARA SWAMY VIDHYALATHA S BCNO 13-04-1999 919742173307 Indian OPEN SEAT

411205879 718372 GAYATHRI S SELVARAJ SUSEELA SCNO 19-02-2001 919965816092 Indian OPEN SEAT

150230559 718373
MANTASHA 
NILOFAR NASEEM AHMAD NOORDIDA KHATOON BCNO 12-10-1995 916204947741 Indian OPEN SEAT

270704919 718483
MOIDEEN 
FOWZAN

MOHAMMED 
HANEEF FATHIMA BCNO 23-08-1999 917012865012 Indian OPEN SEAT

281201155 718586 MEERA M U
UNNI 
NARAYANAN AMBIKA SCNO 30-11-1999 919745299764 Indian OPEN SEAT

420127889 718614

MADDURI 
NUTHAN 
SUPRIYA

MADDURI 
NAGAMALLESWA
RA RAO

SUKULURI LAKSHMI 
NARASAMMA SCNO 05-06-2001 918106217273 Indian OPEN SEAT

430100103 718673
SAIMA 
DEBBARMA

GOUTAM ROY 
DEBBARMA ANAMIKA DEBBARMA STNO 13-01-2001 919077283536 Indian OPEN SEAT

440812249 718677
LAVKUSH 
VERMA

SHYAM KUMAR 
VERMA SIYA RANI BCNO 28-02-1999 916388077825 Indian OPEN SEAT

311014876 718690

KORGAONKAR 
KALPITA 
SAGUN SAGUN SARASWATI BCNO 22-02-2002 917972236121 Indian OPEN SEAT

120505597 718724
CHUKKA 
KARUNA SREE

CHUKKA PREMA 
KUMAR CHUKKA LEELA STNO 09-10-2002 919493276212 Indian OPEN SEAT

460810056 718743 JUHI SHARMA
KAMESHWAR 
SHARMA MALTI SHARMA STNO 05-10-1998 919339244514 Indian OPEN SEAT

410906004 718766 KESHIKA B BOOPATHY M TAMILSELVI N BCNO 19-09-2002 919443845637 Indian OPEN SEAT

440102361 718776
KUMAR 
SATYAM

BRIJESH KUMAR 
YADAV USHA DEVI BCNO 07-07-2001 919451172547 Indian OPEN SEAT
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281113079 718783
CHIDIYA 
KRISHNAN S

SANTHOSH 
KUMAR KALA BCNO 09-08-2000 919746142163 Indian OPEN SEAT

460802922 718804 SALONI MALI SANTOSH MALI JYOTI MALI SCNO 24-11-1998 917890501019 Indian OPEN SEAT

411404983 718809
YASHWANTHR
AM S SUNDARABABU N SUBAPRIYA N BCNO 17-11-2001 919994690877 Indian OPEN SEAT

310205355 718861

WAGH 
SHRAWANI 
PADMAKAR PADMAKAR PRATIBHA BCNO 05-07-2000 919822210705 Indian OPEN SEAT

270237996 718963
SANTHOSH 
KUMAR T N

NARAYANAPPA T 
P RAVIKALA M BCNO 01-10-1985 919844691004 Indian OPEN SEAT

410602344 719019
MADHULEKHA 
R RAMALINGAM C RAJESWARI R BCNO 10-08-2001 918220843646 Indian OPEN SEAT

230204179 719056 URMIT SEN VIJAY SINGH VEENA DEVI BCNO 05-05-2000 919416891431 Indian OPEN SEAT

311520666 719086
GAIKWAD 
SHREYA RAJU

GAIKWAD RAJU 
RAMBHAJI GAIKWAD SMITA RAJU BCNO 01-01-2001 919921667110 Indian OPEN SEAT

390514144 719098 JYOTI MEENA
RAJESH KUMAR 
MEENA ANITA DEVI STNO 08-04-2002 917976950166 Indian OPEN SEAT

281116592 719121
SHAHANAS M 
T FASALUDEEN

MOHAMED 
THAMPI 
FASALUDEEN

RAJULA BEEVI 
FASALUDEEN BCNO 11-11-2000 919605833999 Indian OPEN SEAT

281105142 719150
SAHYA 
SHAMMI SHAMMI VIJAYAN

BISMI 
GOPALAKRISHNAN BCNO 22-09-2001 918921438168 NRI OPEN SEAT

260200298 719262 SALINA MUKHI
RATAN LAL 
MUKHI PUSHPA LATA MUKHI SCNO 30-10-2000 918789039137 Indian OPEN SEAT

440401488 719426
MOHAMMAD 
DANISH MARAJUDDIN RUKHSANA BCNO 19-11-2000 919837183074 Indian OPEN SEAT

410803597 719441
MANICK 
SRIRAM M

MAHESH KUMAR 
N ANITHA S BCNO 25-05-2002 919884031720 Indian OPEN SEAT

330100129 719442
CARINEA 
RYNJAH WATSTAR KSHIAR DRIALBON RYNJAH STNO 25-09-1999 919366382774 Indian OPEN SEAT
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440828366 719501

ASHUTOSH 
KUMAR 
ANAND KHUSHIHAL RAMAWATI DEVI SCNO 16-02-1995 917844863474 Indian OPEN SEAT

410121729 719549 PRABAKAR A ANNADURAI K SENNAMMAL A BCNO 08-10-1999 919626965498 Indian OPEN SEAT

420201110 719600
GUGULOTH 
HARIKKA

GUGULOTH 
HAMSAREDDY GUGULOTH SHEILAW STNO 02-08-2002 918686307998 Indian OPEN SEAT

230101086 719645 GULAFSHA FARUKH KHAN BEGUM VARSINA BCNO 08-06-2000 918929040124 Indian OPEN SEAT

410703152 719702
SARDONYX 
JENISHA M

MAHENDRA 
KUMAR ESTHER RAJATHI BCNO 06-09-2001 918973815589 Indian OPEN SEAT

270212386 719743 SAMARTH H D DINESH H S MYTHRI BCNO 29-01-2002 919886645017 NRI OPEN SEAT
411406449 719748 KIRUBA A ARUMUGAM C SHALINI P STNO 02-06-2002 919443810041 Indian OPEN SEAT

200102395 719822
MRITUNJAY 
KUMAR L B SWARANKAR SANGEETA BCNO 09-10-1999 918527254311 Indian OPEN SEAT

410500617 719835
KAMALKUMAA
R V P PALANISAMY V R KAVITHA V P BCNO 26-10-2001 919865770640 Indian OPEN SEAT

280911418 719898 CHAITHRA K S
SANKARANARAYA
NAN K BINDU M P BCNO 22-11-2000 919846147120 Indian OPEN SEAT

200117956 719949
POONAM 
LATA

BINDA LAL 
GAUTAM RAJWATI DEVI SCNO 15-10-1996 918510030456 Indian OPEN SEAT

380203412 719964 ABHISHEK NOURANG RAI NIRMLA DEVI SCNO 01-10-2000 919416646492 Indian OPEN SEAT

200129129 720031
MOHIT 
KUMAR KOHLI NARAYAN RAM PINKY KOHLI SCNO 16-09-2000 919582950501 Indian OPEN SEAT

260201743 720192
VIDYA 
KARMAKAR

GHASIRAM 
KARMAKAR

BASANTI LATA 
KARMAKAR BCNO 18-02-2002 917294829777 Indian OPEN SEAT

200115602 720236
SUMAN 
KUMAR

NAGENDERA 
PRASAD LALMANI DEVI BCNO 27-01-1999 919380242477 Indian OPEN SEAT

170310761 720243 TAKSHSHEELA DHANSI RAM SHIVIL STNO 20-06-2001 917805824007 Indian OPEN SEAT

280304840 720288 MILI M D
M J DILEEP 
KUMAR MANJU K V BCNO 18-09-2000 919895020104 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280201897 720290 SANIGA S
SUDARSANAN M 
V SHINY K K SCNO 04-04-2001 919746157554 Indian OPEN SEAT

311800928 720437 ANISHA ARUN SUMAN SCNO 12-02-2002 919323227005 Indian OPEN SEAT

270206212 720438
BHANU 
PRAKASH N

NARASIMHA 
MURTHY N SUSHEELA B R STNO 26-09-2001 919535063599 Indian OPEN SEAT

281114358 720447 AKHIL A S ASOKAN R SHEELA R BCNO 18-09-2001 919349422550 Indian OPEN SEAT

460105274 720458
SUVRA 
SARKAR

SURANJAN 
SARKAR REKHA SARKAR SCPH 10-01-1996 918348217400 Indian OPEN SEAT

430101249 720517 BIPRADIP DAS BIMAL DAS GOPA MAJUMDER SCNO 17-03-2000 918794011246 Indian OPEN SEAT
130101704 720522 TARAK KUMI TARAK SIMA TARAK ONIYA STNO 14-04-2000 917005458149 Indian OPEN SEAT

450201011 720569
AZMI ALI 
ANSARI YUSUF ALI ANSARI NAZRA BEGUM BCNO 05-02-1996 917906729587 Indian OPEN SEAT

270704161 720621 DARSHAN S
SRINIVAS 
MURTHY M SUJATHA M SCNO 09-04-2000 918951637850 Indian OPEN SEAT

270228369 720685 G YAMUNA R GANESAN MEENA SCNO 27-11-2000 918277263816 Indian OPEN SEAT
311516335 720714 SIMRAN NAGNATH ANKITA BCNO 15-12-2001 919860404811 Indian OPEN SEAT

150248751 720731
MUSKAN 
KUMARI AJEET PASWAN MANJU DEVI SCNO 05-03-2001 918507797932 Indian OPEN SEAT

140101433 720793 RAVIN SARKAR
CHANDAN 
KUMAR SARKAR BIRAJA SARKAR SCNO 21-10-2001 918876401747 Indian OPEN SEAT

410702896 720875
SHARON 
SHANTHOSH E

EDWIN 
SANTHOSE 
KUMAR K UMA T BCNO 19-10-2001 919894539566 Indian OPEN SEAT

360409859 720910
SAI SAMBIT 
MOHAPATRA

LAXMIKANTA 
BEHERA BINITA BEHERA SCNO 21-05-1999 919437359424 Indian OPEN SEAT

440204766 720951
PRATIKSHA 
KUMAR

RAJENDRA 
PRASAD PREMA DEVI SCNO 14-04-2001 919452556369 Indian OPEN SEAT

270809576 720952 MANISHA B BASAVARAJU SUJATHA C R SCNO 12-01-2001 919980479509 Indian OPEN SEAT

390320038 720953
DHEERAJ 
YADAV

NARPAL SINGH 
YADAV SAVITA YADAV BCNO 20-06-2000 919660734826 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311010827 721005

BANSODE 
PRATIKSHA 
SARJERAO

SARJERAO 
BANSODE SUREKHABEN SCNO 02-06-2000 919172529571 Indian OPEN SEAT

270703552 721017
AJIN SINGS 
SAMUEL VIJAY P DARLING B BIBIANA BCNO 04-09-2001 919886932378 Indian OPEN SEAT

270227952 721019 AMTUL MALIK

SYED 
MUZZAMMIL 
AHMED NOOR AMEENA BCNO 22-07-2001 918892662906 Indian OPEN SEAT

200149354 721150 ANJALI KUMAR RAJESH KUMAR SUMAN KUMAR SCNO 08-04-1999 919999833050 Indian OPEN SEAT

410501781 721223 HARINI N NALLASIVAM V P PREMA N BCNO 23-03-2002 919489813310 Indian OPEN SEAT

120610476 721237 RATNALA ANIL
RATNALA RAMA 
RAO

RATNALA VIJAYA 
LAKSHMI BCNO 21-02-2001 918978063383 Indian OPEN SEAT

420112767 721326
MORA 
SRINAYANA MORA SRINIVAS MORA SUNITHA BCNO 12-02-2001 919948974751 Indian OPEN SEAT

200158478 721427 RITU PRIYA
RAJENDRA 
PRASAD MADHURI DEVI SCNO 23-07-1998 917905493552 Indian OPEN SEAT

270229254 721632 BHAVYA K P PRASAD S S BRAMARAMBA M S BCNO 16-12-2001 918660884288 Indian OPEN SEAT

300110208 721692
PARVEEN 
QUERESHI AZIZ QUERESHI AFSANA BCNO 12-10-2000 919993438722 Indian OPEN SEAT

280102055 721800 VIGNESH V VELU A REMA M BCNO 02-04-2000 919633288066 Indian OPEN SEAT

270401278 721837
A O 
SANTHOSH

A N 
ONKARACHAR MAHALAKSHMI BCNO 11-07-2001 918762878563 Indian OPEN SEAT

200159209 721851 POOJA RANVEER SUMITRA BCNO 24-07-2002 919817579289 Indian OPEN SEAT
220701818 721858 MORI LAKHABHAI VIRALKUMAR BCNO 29-04-2000 919909800370 Indian OPEN SEAT

311509332 721990
SHAHNI 
SHAMLI SANJU SANJU SHILADEVI BCNO 03-03-2001 919822639385 Indian OPEN SEAT

460804381 721995 PUJA SAHA
PRONOBESH 
SAHA NIVEDITA SAHA SCNO 08-12-2000 917431857022 Indian OPEN SEAT
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140207638 722053
MIJINK 
GAYARY

MANGAL SING 
GAYARY KUNJALATA GAYARY STNO 18-12-2000 916003138247 Indian OPEN SEAT

250107209 722142
MAAHVASH 
KAINAAT NASIR H MUNSHI BILQUES QADIR STNO 14-05-2001 919419176305 Indian OPEN SEAT

270225468 722178 NIHAARIKA D DINESH M R AMBIKA DEVI S BCNO 08-05-2001 919448118587 Indian OPEN SEAT

270704704 722269 RAKSHITH H C CHANDRAPPA VASANTHA BCNO 29-06-2001 919483426685 Indian OPEN SEAT

160102818 722316
HIMANSHU 
SINGH

RAM AVTAR 
SINGH NIRMALA DEVI SCNO 07-02-2001 919467518635 Indian OPEN SEAT

390356823 722445 AMIT KUMAR KRISHAN KUMAR URMILA DEVI BCNO 25-12-2002 917691013413 Indian OPEN SEAT
441109619 722646 ANJIL AFTAB AFTAB AHMAD SEEMA AFTAB BCNO 06-06-1996 918791131663 Indian OPEN SEAT

270231868 722809
NISHCHITH 
GOWDA C CHIDAMBARA P SHARADA DEVI G BCNO 06-07-2001 919980608763 Indian OPEN SEAT

410205405 722855
THEJASHWINI 
K R RAMESH P SIVAMALAR SCNO 15-10-2001 919789197202 Indian OPEN SEAT

200100037 722956 PRATIMA KAIN VIPIN KUMAR SUNITA SCNO 03-02-2000 919711876192 Indian OPEN SEAT
280500118 723028 RIMA RAJ RAJAN V M USHA P BCNO 10-11-2001 919745971620 Indian OPEN SEAT

170201530 723073
KISHAN 
CHANDRAKAR

PUSHPRAJ 
CHANDRAKAR PUSHPA CHANDRAKAR BCNO 28-07-2000 919109306891 Indian OPEN SEAT

311310956 723136

ASIT 
MAHADEO 
KAMBLE

MAHADEO 
BUWAJI KAMBLE

NAVODITA MAHADEO 
KAMBLE SCNO 09-02-2001 917038156946 Indian OPEN SEAT

270400187 723235
RASHMI S 
MELAKAR

SAIBANNA 
MELAKAR RAMA S MELAKAR BCNO 25-12-2000 917829182771 Indian OPEN SEAT

390335516 723311
DHEERAJ 
GADHWAL

RADHE SHYAM 
VERMA VIMALA BAI SCNO 03-10-2001 919929710502 Indian OPEN SEAT

311806111 723439
A KISHORE 
KUMAR

ANANDBASKARA
N PADMAPRIYA BCNO 21-06-2001 918452811612 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311000561 723477

POOJA 
RAMPRASAD 
JAISWAL RAMPRASAD GYANTI DEVI SCNO 29-10-2001 918425007092 Indian OPEN SEAT

441116261 723482
KHUBAIB 
USMANI NEHALUDDIN SHAHNAZ PARVEEN BCNO 24-04-2000 917860572173 Indian OPEN SEAT

410110305 723548
SARAVANACK
UMAR C

CHOKKALINGAM 
M PUNITHA C BCNO 05-06-2001 919344398895 Indian OPEN SEAT

440826357 723724
SHASHANK 
SHRIWASTAV

KRISHNA KUMAR 
SHRIWASTAV BEENA SHRIWASTAV GNPH 20-02-2000 918299254405 Indian OPEN SEAT

410608399 723843 SOWMIA V VEIL MUTHU V KARTHEESWARI V SCNO 30-11-1994 919943866740 Indian OPEN SEAT

130102542 723910
RUTH 
MURTEM NEHRU MURTEM YAGE MURTEM STNO 25-04-2001 917005100366 Indian OPEN SEAT

311118549 723919
ALI MUATSIM 
ARIF ARIF ALI SHAHEDA BCNO 02-04-1998 919370977295 Indian OPEN SEAT

410616409 723930
RAJESHKANNA
N S

SANKARALINGAM 
 N MURUGAMBAL C BCNO 19-09-2000 919486650855 Indian OPEN SEAT

170101034 723956
KUNAL SINGH 
RAMTEKE

VIKRAM SINGH 
RAMTEKE

PUSHPA DEVI 
RAMTEKE SCNO 03-10-2000 917999802868 Indian OPEN SEAT

280815232 723965 ABINJITH K K JINOJITH K K DHANYA K BCNO 12-09-2001 919645751172 Indian OPEN SEAT

440107014 723999 ANJALI SINGH M P SINGH CHANDRA SINGH SCNO 24-06-2002 919412750787 Indian OPEN SEAT

410107275 724003
YESWANTH G 
P

PRABHAKAR RAO 
G P ADHILAKSHMI G P SCNO 27-06-1999 919840716456 Indian OPEN SEAT

310807573 724008

KOLEKAR 
SHARVARI 
SUNIL SUNIL SAYALI BCNO 10-03-2000 919423285328 Indian OPEN SEAT

410103499 724035 ARAVINTH S SAKTHIVEL M SIVASANKARI S BCNO 02-02-2000 919025856940 Indian OPEN SEAT

260302547 724042 NISTHA KUJUR
DEEPAK KUMAR 
ORAON PRAMILA TOPPO STNO 26-10-2001 919431129682 Indian OPEN SEAT
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410901252 724103 MYTHILI K
KRISHNAMOORTH
Y M RAJESWARI K BCNO 18-08-2001 916382756211 Indian OPEN SEAT

380202205 724116 NANCY RAJESH KUMAR KIRAN DEVI BCNO 01-02-2000 917796457648 Indian OPEN SEAT
280605976 724119 JINCY JOHN JOHN K P LILLYKUTTY JOHN BCNO 09-11-2001 917356166597 Indian OPEN SEAT

120402306 724133 Y VEENA M YESURATHNAM Y JOY ELIZABETH SCNO 26-04-2001 918106086202 Indian OPEN SEAT

460201137 724156
PURNIMA 
SAREN SONARAM SAREN SARADHANI SAREN STNO 12-08-1998 919800369119 Indian OPEN SEAT

410600660 724223
YUKESH 
KANNA T THANGADURAI EZHILARASI SCNO 07-03-2002 919894438654 Indian OPEN SEAT

420201124 724234
POGULA 
ASHOK POGULA SRINIVAS POGULA RENUKA BCPH 20-12-2000 919963256227 Indian OPEN SEAT

420113748 724247 RANGA ARYAN
RANGA NARESH 
KUMAR RANGA LALITHA BCNO 05-09-2001 919182523600 Indian OPEN SEAT

360403545 724263
LOPAMUDRA 
BEHERA

SMRUTI RANJAN 
BEHERA

ARCHANA RANI 
BEHERA BCNO 04-03-2001 919437181072 Indian OPEN SEAT

300303231 724287
MOHIT 
CHOUHAN

SAMARATH 
CHOUHAN KIRAN CHOUHAN STNO 09-04-1999 919672447688 Indian OPEN SEAT

280806862 724308 NAYANA P K
NINESH KUMAR P 
K SHEENA M SCNO 13-07-2000 919946647963 Indian OPEN SEAT

120300022 724320
TALLURI PAUL 
NITHIN

TALLURI 
MADHUSUDHAN 
RAO BEJJAM SHEELA KEREN SCNO 28-12-2001 918985983689 Indian OPEN SEAT

460816915 724340
DEBANGSHI 
MANDAL

BIBHUTI 
BHUSHAN 
MANDAL ANIMA MANDAL SCNO 24-05-1999 917478327008 Indian OPEN SEAT

440907066 724363 KM PARUL JOGINDRA RAJESH BCNO 05-04-1999 917351065964 Indian OPEN SEAT
270202945 724378 SANDYA S K KARIYAPPA LAKSHMI SCNO 01-02-2001 917624808791 Indian OPEN SEAT

160111671 724411 NISHA BHARTI
CHHOTE LAL 
BHARTI PUNAM BHARTI BCNO 15-02-1999 916284049161 Indian OPEN SEAT

410702827 724427 DUNAMIS R L RAJAN T LISSIE JOY M BCNO 06-06-2001 918610369356 Indian OPEN SEAT
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460802531 724462
LOVELY 
MONDAL KARTICK MONDAL SUNANDA MONDAL SCNO 10-06-2000 918420116663 Indian OPEN SEAT

210102112 724508
BARBOSA 
JARVIA BARBOSA JOAO ANDRADE CONCEICAO STNO 10-04-1998

371098903137
10 Indian OPEN SEAT

281107834 724570 JITHIN SJ NATH R SOMAN JAYA J SCNO 27-01-1989 917012399299 Indian OPEN SEAT

430103598 724575
KHAK CHANG 
DEBBARMA

BIDHYA 
DEBBARMA

MANGA LAXMI 
DEBBARMA STNO 28-02-1998 919366489662 Indian OPEN SEAT

460605661 724580
CHANDRIMA 
PAUL

TAPAS KUMAR 
PAUL

MADHUCHHANDA 
PAUL BCNO 12-07-1996 916290536863 Indian OPEN SEAT

390311596 724692 SNEHA MEENA
AJAI KUMAR 
MEENA PURNIMA MEENA STNO 03-01-2001 918619995653 Indian OPEN SEAT

270231405 724704 PREETHI L
LAKSHMINARAYA
NA V NAGAVENI SCNO 02-03-2002 918277095002 Indian OPEN SEAT

270600817 724776
FAIZA HABIBA 
NALBAND KHALIL AHMED FAREEDA BCNO 24-04-2000 919380118265 Indian OPEN SEAT

300311068 724797 SOHAIL ALI ASHRAF ALI NASEEM ALI BCNO 26-02-2000 917509331384 Indian OPEN SEAT

420125324 724824 B PRAVALIKA
BENDI DHARMA 
RAO B RAMA DEVI BCNO 26-02-2002 918374002848 Indian OPEN SEAT

270224612 724920
ASHWINI 
NAYAKA BASANAGOUDA SARASWATHI STNO 01-05-2000 919663279669 Indian OPEN SEAT

440805953 724971
ANSHIKA 
SINGH VIDYA BHUSHAN REKHA DEVI SCNO 20-09-2002 919621937335 Indian OPEN SEAT

270202731 724978
AKANKSHA M 
RAJ MOHAN RAJ V MANJULA MOHAN SCNO 27-04-2001 919886949875 Indian OPEN SEAT

460814570 724981 ANUBHAV RAY
ASESH KUMAR 
RAY DIPALI RAY SCNO 07-04-2000 918017753976 Indian OPEN SEAT

140215927 725055
Y MISNA 
SINGHA PRODIP SINGHA PUSHPA SINGHA BCNO 18-12-1999 917002920765 Indian OPEN SEAT
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150229940 725151
KOMAL 
KUMARI

RAKESH KUMAR 
RAUSHAN CHANDA KUMARI SCNO 21-01-2000 917004338784 Indian OPEN SEAT

270901550 725311
SOUDA 
SHAREN SHARIFUDDIN ASMA BCNO 25-10-2001 919902188808 Indian OPEN SEAT

441004126 725427
VARSHA 
KUTHAR

ARVIND KUMAR 
KUTHAR ANITA KUTHAR SCNO 09-11-2001 918076233623 Indian OPEN SEAT

311504988 725574

SHREYA 
SUHAS 
JADHAV

SUHAS 
YASHWANT 
JADHAV

ARCHANA SUHAS 
JADHAV SCNO 23-01-2000 919099922754 Indian OPEN SEAT

150214596 725585
RASHMI 
KUMARI BRIDHI CHANDRA USHA DEVI SCNO 06-04-2002 917061494427 Indian OPEN SEAT

280801004 725645 ABISREE P SATHYANATHAN SREEJA A K BCNO 10-02-2001 919745950106 Indian OPEN SEAT

160110936 725701
NAOREM 
KIRAN DEVI

NAOREM SHYAM 
SINGH

NGANGBAM BIJAYANI 
DEVI SCNO 22-12-1999 917085903496 Indian OPEN SEAT

140209698 725710
SHIVANGINI 
PEGU GAUTAM PEGU CHAYA PEGU STNO 06-08-2001 919859930717 NRI OPEN SEAT

230202377 725761 AJAY YADAV NARESH YADAV ASHA YADAV BCNO 14-10-1999 917277777188 Indian OPEN SEAT

281200323 725765

AASHNA P 
MURALIDHAR
AN

MURALIDHARAN 
P H SHEEJA BCNO 05-10-2000 918943800543 Indian OPEN SEAT

411003051 725896 KISHORE R RAJARETHINAM T KAYATHRI R BCNO 30-05-2002 917639951505 Indian OPEN SEAT

270704601 725899
GOWTHAMY 
LOKESH LOKESH KB SL NAGALAMBIKA BCNO 15-05-2001 917022383250 Indian OPEN SEAT

220400901 726009
DHAMMAPRIY
A GOVINDBHAI PARULBEN SCNO 10-08-2002 919879526308 Indian OPEN SEAT

410501654 726028 SRIMATHI S
SATHIYAMOORTH
I KAVITHA BCNO 23-12-2001 917904182483 Indian OPEN SEAT

281106012 726042 NANCY SUNIL SUNIL C USHA KUMARI H BCNO 11-02-2000 919961530616 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311000461 726161 SHAH ISHIT HIMESH REENA GNPH 16-07-2001 918080805057 Indian OPEN SEAT

410605429 726212
MUTHUPRAVE
ENA S

SETHU 
RAMAKRISHNAN 
S KAVITHA P BCNO 16-06-2002 919498184759 Indian OPEN SEAT

120503442 726230

MALLI 
THARANI 
THANAYA MALLI JOHN VISLI MALLI ARUNA KUMARI STNO 04-09-2001 917382215344 Indian OPEN SEAT

200152635 726242
PREETI 
BHARDWAJ

RAMPAUL 
BHARDWAJ

RAJ KUMARI 
BHARDWAJ SCNO 07-02-2001 918130810921 Indian OPEN SEAT

390201613 726288
MEENAKSHI 
MEENA

SHARWAN 
KUMAR MEENA CHAUTI DEVI MEENA STNO 30-06-1998 919653838922 Indian OPEN SEAT

311807436 726328

KOLI 
POURNIMA 
ABHIMAN ABHIMAN SUSHILA BCNO 15-10-2001 919067134843 Indian OPEN SEAT

311514251 726371 KAUMARYA VIJAY MANORAMA BCNO 31-05-1999 919325223205 Indian OPEN SEAT

260304722 726373 FARINA BADAR
MD ESRARUL 
HAQUE AKHTARI KHATOON BCNO 03-06-1996 917004798867 Indian OPEN SEAT

390334139 726438
LATIKA 
KHAINWAL

KAILASH 
KHAINWAL URMILA SCNO 29-06-1997 916350415554 Indian OPEN SEAT

410110510 726542
ABDUL 
RAHMAN K

MOHAMED 
KAIZER T KAMILA K BCNO 29-10-2000 919790817286 Indian OPEN SEAT

420502106 726581
KALAKOTLA 
ANUPAMA

KALAKOTLA 
ANAND

KALAKOTLA 
MAHESHWARI SCNO 26-02-1999 919059530919 Indian OPEN SEAT

390310763 726671 PRIYANK JAGVIR SINGH RANJANA YADAV SCNO 18-12-2000 916367486612 Indian OPEN SEAT

460101644 726806
GOUTISH 
SAHA GAUTAM SAHA SWIKRITI SAHA SCNO 24-11-1997 917003234040 Indian OPEN SEAT

410908394 726816
KRISHNAKANT
H C K KUMARESAN M C SUDHA S BCNO 14-08-2001 919443877370 Indian OPEN SEAT

410909237 726828
MADHAN RAJ 
D

N R 
DHARMALINGAM D MANJULA BCNO 16-06-2002 919787055756 Indian OPEN SEAT
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160107413 726938
JASMEET 
KAUR KULDIP SINGH NARINDER KAUR SCNO 31-08-2001 919646121665 Indian OPEN SEAT

460817891 727065 AISHI BARAL
TAPAS KANTI 
BARAL BANANI BARAL GHOSH SCNO 24-04-2001 919874345075 Indian OPEN SEAT

420105916 727120 P PRASHANTHI P VENKATAIH PADMAMMA SCNO 06-06-2002 917330220003 Indian OPEN SEAT

410123634 727189
NAGASHREE 
EASHA C K

CHANDRASEKARA
N P

KAMATCHI 
CHANDRASEKARAN BCNO 10-11-2001 918072554690 Indian OPEN SEAT

410106102 727242 RUBADEVI R RAJA K BACKIYAM R BCNO 21-06-2002 919788680205 Indian OPEN SEAT

460702599 727291
PARSHI BAHA 
HANSDA RAISEN HANSDA SARASWATI HANSDA STNO 10-12-2001 917319573951 Indian OPEN SEAT

430101796 727392
SAUMYADIP 
DAS SATADAL DAS

ANINDITA BARDHAN 
DAS SCNO 20-11-2000 919436503826 Indian OPEN SEAT

410110808 727449
KARTHIGEYAN 
P PERUMAL S SANGEETHA P BCNO 08-04-2002 919171987197 Indian OPEN SEAT

311102323 727509
GUJAR DIVYA 
CHARANDAS

CHARANDAS 
PANDURANGJI 
GUJAR

PUSHPA CHARANDAS 
GUJAR SCNO 09-08-2001 918149893275 Indian OPEN SEAT

430103347 727529 PRAGATI DAS DILIP KUMAR DAS RUMA DEB DAS SCNO 05-01-2001 919862482624 Indian OPEN SEAT

390368378 727559
SAMARPITA 
PRAVEL PRAVEL KUMAR MEENAKSHI SCNO 26-12-2001 919413917770 Indian OPEN SEAT

460405532 727746
SUBHAJIT 
BHARUI

NABA KUMAR 
BHARUI MADHUMITA BHARUI SCNO 08-07-1998 919732795777 Indian OPEN SEAT

420104550 727859

JALAGARI 
BHARATCHAN
DRA KUMAR

JALAGARI 
MADHUSUDHAN 
BABU JALAGARI SUJATHA BCNO 12-01-2002 919014373737 Indian OPEN SEAT

410106884 727902

M 
VIKNESHKUMA
R R MAHESWARAN M KALAISELVI BCNO 06-12-2001 919443546352 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311800844 727940
YASH VIJAY 
USHIR VIJAY CHHAYA SCPH 16-06-2000 918421042599 Indian OPEN SEAT

311020527 727960 SAUNDARYA

RAJKUMAR 
LINGANNA 
JALANA

YOGITA RAJKUMAR 
JALANA STNO 17-10-2000 918291259340 Indian OPEN SEAT

280704055 728062 APARNA SHAJI SHAJI C K JAYANTHY SHAJI BCNO 10-08-2001 918281223957 Indian OPEN SEAT
410913230 728075 SHOBA G GOVINDHAN K CHINTHAMANI G STNO 03-09-2001 919886343542 Indian OPEN SEAT

420139401 728076
ALUVALA 
PRIYANKA

ALUVALA 
CHANDRAIAH ALUVALA LALITHA SCNO 20-02-2001 917799088232 Indian OPEN SEAT

441102823 728154
RANJEET 
PATEL

NANDLAL 
PRASAD PATEL SALPA PATEL BCNO 28-03-1999 919454976095 Indian OPEN SEAT

420122317 728178
SUNKOJ 
SADGUNA SUNKOJ SURESH SUNKOJ AARTHI BCNO 16-11-2000 916309985812 Indian OPEN SEAT

441103834 728179

MOHAMMAD 
SOHAIL 
ANSARI RAHMAT ALI HUSNA BIBI BCNO 18-07-1995 919565675111 Indian OPEN SEAT

260306653 728204 MINI KUMARI
RAMESHWAR 
MISTRY KAVITA DEVI STNO 11-08-1998 917462902568 Indian OPEN SEAT

410118494 728276 SRIDEVI K K VENKATADRI MURUGESWARI BCNO 05-09-2000 919443821977 Indian OPEN SEAT

270221590 728290 DIMPAL RAJ V VENKATESH
VASANTHA KUMARI T 
B SCNO 15-09-2001 919481311217 Indian OPEN SEAT

360410967 728326 LORINA SAHA
RAM KRUSHNA 
SAHA AJITA SAHA BCNO 20-01-2000 919437329998 Indian OPEN SEAT

411405477 728357 UBAYANA U UDAYASANKAR A KALPANA G SCNO 12-01-2000 919486878397 Indian OPEN SEAT

441108929 728424
ANISHA 
SHASTRI

ABHIRAM 
PRASAD SHASTRI RUPA DEVI SCNO 10-02-2000 917667355058 Indian OPEN SEAT

411207530 728426
AIYSVARYAA 
MR MURUGAPPAN THANGAMEENAL BCNO 07-04-2000 919047968719 Indian OPEN SEAT
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410700668 728450
AISHWARYA S 
S A SEKHAR C S SREEDEVI BCNO 16-03-2001 919487677352 Indian OPEN SEAT

120400889 728459
THIMMIGARI 
BHARGAVI

THIMMIGARI 
MOHAN T SRIDEVI SCNO 25-12-2000 918008153761 Indian OPEN SEAT

150238774 728493 ASHISH SINGH ARAT SINGH TRESA SINGH BCNO 13-11-1995 918789352728 Indian OPEN SEAT

311016763 728497
ROSHAN 
AFSHA RIAZ ZAIBA BCNO 02-10-1988 919819512843 Indian OPEN SEAT

200105388 728511 KHUSHBOO GUDESH KUMAR MAMTA RANI SCNO 23-07-2002 919818590142 Indian OPEN SEAT

360503513 728536
OMM AMRIT 
DAS

PRADIPTA 
RANJAN DAS SUBHASHREE KABI SCNO 21-07-2001

801282491980
12 Indian OPEN SEAT

411201129 728542 PRAVEEN P PARTHIBAN P SASIKALA T N SCNO 24-02-2001 919443447495 Indian OPEN SEAT

120402011 728597 R GEETHIKA
G 
RAMACHANDRA R MUTHALAGI STNO 12-03-2002 919441774525 Indian OPEN SEAT

270240834 728615 VINUTHA A ANJENAYA A LAKSHMI A SCNO 10-04-1999 919480443885 Indian OPEN SEAT
281202996 728698 S SUBASRI A SANKAR S PARIMALA SCNO 05-12-2000 919994010723 Indian OPEN SEAT

120400288 728738
SHAIK 
SHABNAM

SHAIK SALEEM 
BASHA S CHANDINI BCNO 13-06-2002 919699999539 Indian OPEN SEAT

440504976 728741
SHALINI 
KUMARI

ARVIND KUMAR 
GAUTAM SUNITA DEVI SCNO 12-02-1999 919695502263 Indian OPEN SEAT

150219954 728906 KALYANI
ANJANI KUMAR 
SINGH VIBHA SINGH BCNO 15-02-1997 917542951912 Indian OPEN SEAT

420105785 728972 S RAJESHWARI S SRINIVASULU S LAXMI BCNO 12-07-2001 917799464601 Indian OPEN SEAT

210102962 728984
HARINI 
RAVINDRAN P RAVINDRAN S PADMASINI SCNO 24-10-2001 919423319902 Indian OPEN SEAT

120400355 729030
KASULA 
AYESHA SIDDIK

KASULA BASHEER 
BASHA KASULA RAJIYA BEGUM BCNO 05-08-2001 919440432224 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420127425 729048

BHEEMANABO
INA 
SUSHMITHA

B SREENIVASA 
RAO B MANJULATHA BCNO 03-09-2001 919492880097 Indian OPEN SEAT

280309710 729052 JINCY VIJAYAN VIJAYAN P A VIJI P K SCNO 18-12-1999 919946137063 Indian OPEN SEAT

410101435 729054 SHAKTHIVEL R P RAJAMANI R VIJAYA SCNO 15-11-2000 919566576382 Indian OPEN SEAT

280101681 729103
MYMOONATH 
K M MEHBOOB V A RABIATH P K BCNO 10-05-2000 919544261176 Indian OPEN SEAT

411306509 729107
FELIX JOEL RAJ 
A ARUL SAMUEL V HETHZI SAHILA M BCNO 22-10-2001 919965409903 Indian OPEN SEAT

370101547 729147
CHRISCY 
ANGELINE A

ANDREW 
DRAVIARAJ JANEMARY ANDREW BCNO 26-06-2002 919442593425 Indian OPEN SEAT

450103414 729168
NIKITA 
SHAKKARWAL MUKESH KUMAR RAJ KUMARI SCNO 07-05-1998 918755854988 Indian OPEN SEAT

280600602 729177 SAINA SALAM ABDUL SALAM P SABEENA A BCNO 11-10-1999 919847061133 Indian OPEN SEAT

410700299 729234
S R MONAL 
NOWSHIKHA N SIVAKUMAR T RENUKA DEVI SCNO 05-04-2001 919489618338 Indian OPEN SEAT

440301237 729241 ZULEKHA BI SAIDNOOR MUNNI BI BCPH 04-08-2000 918476832786 Indian OPEN SEAT

311303304 729321

KOTHAWADE 
MANALI 
BHALCHANDR
A BHALCHANDRA KALPANA BCNO 15-07-2000 918329203149 Indian OPEN SEAT

150229021 729331
AYUSH 
NARAYAN

DEO NARAYAN 
MAHTO SUDHA DEVI SCNO 25-10-2002 917004277543 Indian OPEN SEAT

390333286 729414
RAVI KUMAR 
VERMA

PANNA LAL 
VERMA KAILASHI DEVI SCNO 27-05-2000 916375515301 Indian OPEN SEAT

410201224 729436
CHARULATHA 
S SELVARAJ P V THANGAMANI S BCNO 12-06-2001 919364419300 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420133416 729502
ANMASANI 
VISHWA PRIYA

ANMASANI 
SHIVA KUMAR ANMASANI SUJATHA BCNO 23-08-2000 919177369847 Indian OPEN SEAT

370104373 729506
HARISHKUMA
R S

SUNDARAMURTH
Y M RAJINI N BCNO 22-07-2001 919442839785 Indian OPEN SEAT

420115119 729525

MALOTH 
NIKHITH 
NAYAK

MALOTH AMAR 
SINGH BHARATHI STNO 28-08-2001 917659897373 Indian OPEN SEAT

450203707 729540 POOJA TAMTA MAHESHI PRASAD MALTI DEVI SCNO 10-04-1994 919410784131 Indian OPEN SEAT

270220815 729559
QURRATH UL 
AIN JAMEEL AHMED KOUSAR SULTANA BCNO 09-03-2002 916362666406 Indian OPEN SEAT

150243246 729610
SHWETA 
KUMARI RAMDEO PRASAD VEENA DEVI SCNO 05-09-1997 919431368385 Indian OPEN SEAT

370101047 729621 SUNDAR B BALAJI C K SEEMA B BCNO 19-03-2001 919443395130 Indian OPEN SEAT

160102724 729681
SIMRANJEET 
KAUR

SATINDER PAL 
SINGH VARINDER KAUR SCNO 05-08-1999 919416868793 Indian OPEN SEAT

310914588 729706

LAWALE 
SONAL 
BHARAT

BHARAT 
DAMODAR 
LAWALE KIRAN BCPH 22-05-2001 919423712129 Indian OPEN SEAT

310203997 729790

THAKUR 
KSHITIJSINGH 
UDAYSINGH

UDAYSINGH 
KAMALSINGH 
THAKUR JYOTI BCNO 22-11-1998 917721958547 Indian OPEN SEAT

260310944 729792
SOM 
SHANKAR ROY

LAKHAN PRASAD 
ROY PUSHPA ROY BCNO 11-01-1990 918340215987 Indian OPEN SEAT

300307090 729810
NAMRATA 
ADHIKARI

JYOTIRMAY 
ADHIKARI USHA ADHIKARI SCNO 01-03-1997 919039516228 Indian OPEN SEAT

200130002 729825 MANSI NAYAK VINOD NAYAK LAXMI NAYAK BCPH 11-06-2002 917982079423 Indian OPEN SEAT
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410608302 729840
KIRAN KUMAR 
SURYA S S SUGANDHAN S SHALINI BCNO 18-10-2000 919842174747 Indian OPEN SEAT

120102548 729846
KETHAVATH 
KALYAN NAIK

KETHAVATH 
SRINIVASARAO 
NAIK

BANAVATHU MALLI 
BAI STNO 22-06-2000 919966819135 Indian OPEN SEAT

170202560 729925
AYUSHI 
PATANWAR

ANAND KUMAR 
PATANWAR VINA PATANWAR BCNO 29-09-2000 917587471595 Indian OPEN SEAT

410120506 729964
KISHORE 
BALAJI J BALAJI SASIREKHA BCNO 01-09-2002 919940086967 Indian OPEN SEAT

270201187 730104
SAARA 
FATHIMA

KALEEM ULLA 
KHAN TASMIYA BCNO 20-01-2001 916360066158 Indian OPEN SEAT

460904215 730146
ANIRJIT 
BISWAS

ATIS CHANDRA 
BISWAS SHIKHA BISWAS SCNO 22-01-2001 917478738377 Indian OPEN SEAT

450303068 730150 AMANDEEP DEVRAJ SINGH RUMAN DEVI BCNO 08-04-2001 919027662400 Indian OPEN SEAT

120510063 730166
YENUGUPALLI 
ASHOK

YENUGUPALLI 
SURYA CHAKRA 
RAO YENUGUPALLI VIJAYA SCNO 26-12-2001 917330925270 Indian OPEN SEAT

280812658 730180 SHALABHA S
JAYAPRAKASH 
SRAMBICKAL BINDU K BCNO 04-09-2001 919846903838 Indian OPEN SEAT

200116933 730202
SAIMA 
PARVEEN NAWAB AHMED SALMA PARVEEN BCNO 18-09-1998 919958725499 Indian OPEN SEAT

270502358 730256

CHETAN 
MAYUR 
DANDE

CHANDRAKANTH 
DANDE SUDHA DANDE SCNO 06-02-2001 919480357914 Indian OPEN SEAT

120101706 730326

SHAIK 
FATHIMA 
SUHANA SHAIK BASHA SHAIK NOORJAHAN BCNO 11-06-2002 919573487613 Indian OPEN SEAT

441105954 730344 KRITI THAKUR
RAM NARAYAN 
THAKUR TIJIYA THAKUR STNO 18-10-2000 919794862780 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311018440 730360
KHIRARI 
KIRAN KESHAV KESHAV PRAMILA STNO 31-12-2001 918108600091 Indian OPEN SEAT

420136778 730392
SANGAPOGU 
MAHIMA

SANGAPOGU 
HARI S SUSHEELA SCNO 18-09-2000 919963875725 Indian OPEN SEAT

270234200 730402
HARSHITHA 
JAYASREE R RANJAN R AJANTHI R SCNO 20-07-2001 919035497325 Indian OPEN SEAT

410114826 730411
RESHMA 
PRIYA C T CHANDRAN N VIJAYALAKSHMI BCNO 12-06-2000 917904748433 Indian OPEN SEAT

270401368 730412
ALMAZ RIYAZ 
ROTIWALE RIYAZ AHMED SHAHNAZ BCNO 16-01-2001 919513836266 Indian OPEN SEAT

310705989 730431
PATIL VINITA 
VILAS VILAS ANITA BCNO 11-03-2000 918806181870 Indian OPEN SEAT

410703068 730489
JENIT FARISHA 
BABY J JOHN KENNADY J JANNET RAJESWARI R BCNO 25-04-2002 919489565660 Indian OPEN SEAT

390602267 730535
HRIDAYA 
KHATRI DINESH KHATRI SAROJ SHARMA BCNO 17-06-2001 919414163656 Indian OPEN SEAT

260310275 730544
NIKITA 
KUMARI SANJAY KUMAR SANJU PAL BCNO 13-03-1999 919835151051 Indian OPEN SEAT

300104261 730570
KAJAL 
BALMIKE

PRADEEP 
BALIMKE SUMAN BALMIKE SCNO 05-01-2001 916263092634 Indian OPEN SEAT

420500600 730642

ANAMALA 
MADHURA 
MEENA LAXMI

ANAMALA 
SRINIVAS ANAMALA UPENDRA SCNO 20-04-2002 919491356252 Indian OPEN SEAT

220709465 730695

POSTARIYA 
AANANDI 
PREMJIBHAI PREMJIBHAI PRAMILABEN BCNO 11-08-2001 919925139099 Indian OPEN SEAT

120104218 730810
BODALA 
DHARANI

BODALA 
ABRAHAM BODALA AMULYA SCNO 01-10-2001 917989452050 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311802729 730855

KOTAMBE 
SUPRIYA 
SURYABHAN

KOTAMBE 
SURYABHAN 
RAMA

KOTAMBE SHEELA 
SURYABHAN SCNO 26-11-2001 917039777192 Indian OPEN SEAT

311400284 730864 KAUSHIKI
KISHORE KUMAR 
YADAV SUNITA YADAV BCNO 01-03-1999

329397085832
93 Indian OPEN SEAT

270204515 731006
SHIVA 
PRASAD M

SHARANA 
GOWDA M RENUKA S BCPH 03-03-2000 919986588044 Indian OPEN SEAT

410604978 731188 THARUN B K KARTHIKEYAN B MUTHULAKSHMI K BCNO 03-06-2001 919486488804 NRI OPEN SEAT

410607710 731241
DEVADHARSHI
NI A

ARUNACHALAMO
ORTHY A LINGESWARI K BCNO 10-11-2001 919842647064 Indian OPEN SEAT

390403463 731262
MOHAMMAD 
SAMI

MOHAMMAD 
HASAN RAFIYA BCNO 01-05-2001 918058096786 Indian OPEN SEAT

270603617 731271 RIFA MANIYAR A V MANIYAR NUSRAT MANIYAR BCNO 11-08-2001 919844069759 Indian OPEN SEAT
410111906 731284 SHALI R S RAJENDIRAN R VANITHA BCNO 18-08-2000 919445733733 Indian OPEN SEAT

180100060 731333
SUMIT 
GODAM SURESH GODAM

SATWASHEELA 
GODAM SCNO 06-07-1999 919558945210 Indian OPEN SEAT

280403281 731344 SRADHA K SUNIL KUMAR K HEMA V BCNO 18-12-2001 919847154499 Indian OPEN SEAT

380300157 731347
AMANPREET 
KAUR JAGTAR SINGH KULWINDER KAUR SCNO 19-10-2001 917347231496 Indian OPEN SEAT

410602217 731367 YAMINI C K
CHANDRAKANTH 
J THIYAGESHWARI S BCNO 09-05-2001 919965883759 Indian OPEN SEAT

200100530 731389 RIYA KUMARI SUBODH KUMAR SARIKA KUMARI BCNO 14-04-2000 919599695453 Indian OPEN SEAT

120513449 731479
DARSI MANI 
DEEPIKA

DARSI MANIKYA 
RAO DARSI DEVAMERY SCNO 01-10-2002 918179880942 Indian OPEN SEAT

280106220 731640 VIVEK V VIJAYAN K SREEKALA S SCNO 04-04-2001 916282538925 Indian OPEN SEAT

410115442 731693 SMITHA J A ANANDA RAO J V SWAPNA A SCNO 21-11-2001 919884490974 Indian OPEN SEAT

280606835 731696
MALAVIKA 
MINIL MINILKUMAR VIJIMOL SCNO 23-01-2001 919605531820 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390303401 731727 PRINCI MUKESH KUMAR KANTA DEVI SCNO 11-09-2000 919950972727 Indian OPEN SEAT

460103342 731964
PRAMIT 
MAJUMDER

MALAY 
MAJUMDER PARAMITA MAJUMDER SCNO 23-10-2001 919831339341 Indian OPEN SEAT

390407885 732046 AJAY DEV GOMA RAM LEELA DEVI SCNO 20-08-2000 917014274536 Indian OPEN SEAT

460700972 732063
SHYAMALI 
MURMU RUPLAL MURMU RAJMANI MURMU STNO 10-01-2001 917872075886 Indian OPEN SEAT

460603970 732087 TRISITA BAR
KAMALA KANTA 
BAR BARNALI BAR SCNO 02-06-2001 916290842549 Indian OPEN SEAT

460820676 732255 BISAL MANNA
NARENDRA NATH 
MANNA KABERI MANNA SCNO 24-09-2000 918282865244 Indian OPEN SEAT

360401077 732263
SHRILOKA 
NATH

BIJAYA KUMAR 
NATH SUJATARANI NATH BCPH 20-05-1999 917978252388 Indian OPEN SEAT

270216447 732266
MAHALAKSHM
I T THIPPESWAMY PAVITHRA SCNO 09-06-2000 917022165982 Indian OPEN SEAT

270809255 732331
PRASANNA 
KUMAR S SHIVANNA KUMUDAMBA STNO 26-08-2001 919986903804 Indian OPEN SEAT

441100649 732333 KUMARI PINKI
BINDHYACHAL 
RAM BABITA DEVI SCNO 10-12-1999 919651558179 Indian OPEN SEAT

390300820 732371 JAGRITI DABLA JAGDISH DABLA AARTI STNO 17-08-2000 919413432888 Indian OPEN SEAT

430100657 732509
INDRAJIT 
GHOSH SUBRATA GHOSH NAMITA GOPE GHOSH BCNO 02-08-2001 917005600776 Indian OPEN SEAT

360413762 732515 RAMAN PATEL
RAJKISHORE 
PATEL NANDINI PATEL BCNO 04-03-2000 919437055664 Indian OPEN SEAT

310304244 732549

WANKHADE 
SAMRUDDHI 
RAMESH

RAMESH 
BHIMRAOJI 
WANKHADE

SUNITA RAMESH 
WANKHADE SCNO 26-12-2001 919923096691 Indian OPEN SEAT

260202247 732586
RITESH 
ROSHAN SURESH KUMAR SUSHILA KUMARI SCNO 05-06-2000 919631601756 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120402867 732596

TAPPETA 
SEREENA 
SARAYU

TAPPETA LALITH 
KUMAR

TAPPETA JESSY DEENA 
DAYA SCNO 24-03-2002 919441739740 Indian OPEN SEAT

390505556 732603
VAISHNAVI 
RASATHI R RAJENDRAN VIMALARAJAKUMARI SCNO 26-06-2000 919940823100 Indian OPEN SEAT

311001069 732614

ANUMANDALA 
 VINITA 
SUDHAKAR SUDHAKAR SUNANDA BCNO 22-01-2001 919820635617 Indian OPEN SEAT

410209038 732643
SHREENITHA K 
S SUBRAMANIAN K MALATHI R BCNO 04-09-2001 919524056218 Indian OPEN SEAT

460900276 732674 SRIJA SAHA SUSANTA SAHA DIPANITA SAHA SCNO 24-04-2001 919635700824 Indian OPEN SEAT

410211842 732717 RAMYA R
RADHAKRISHNAN 
K MARAGATHAM R BCNO 06-05-2001 919677725139 Indian OPEN SEAT

410601653 732737
THAARUGAN 
M

MALARKANNAN 
M SUMATHI M SCNO 26-09-2001 919943725511 Indian OPEN SEAT

420102648 732738

MOHAMMAD 
BUSHRA 
FARHEEN

MOHAMMAD 
ABDUL KHADIR PARVEEN SULTANA BCNO 23-11-2002 919133434960 Indian OPEN SEAT

420112237 732760
MOHAMMED 
AQEEB AHMED

MOHAMMED 
NAJEEB AHMED GAZALA TABASSUM BCNO 26-08-2000 919908752447 Indian OPEN SEAT

460814343 732778

NILANJANA 
CHATTOPADH
YAY

SUBHASISH 
CHATTOPADHYAY

MOUSUMI 
CHATTOPADHYAY GNPH 10-11-1996 919830088288 Indian OPEN SEAT

420109397 732785
REGULA 
MADHUMITHA REGULA SRINIVAS REGULA JAYASRI BCNO 24-07-2002 919246750933 Indian OPEN SEAT

120511706 732828
SUDULAKUNT
A SUSMITA

SUDULAKUNTA 
RAJU

SUDULAKUNTA 
VASANTHA SCNO 01-08-1997 918985010306 Indian OPEN SEAT

410106594 732884
CHARUMATHY 
 S SIVA R VIJAYA S BCNO 09-10-2001 919380665568 Indian OPEN SEAT
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170301216 732926
ROSHAN 
SINGH

SHIVNARAYAN 
SINGH LAXMI SINGH STNO 24-06-1999 919285343873 Indian OPEN SEAT

360600940 732941
KRISHNA 
TUDU ARJUN TUDU KARMI TUDU STNO 08-07-1998 919337751837 Indian OPEN SEAT

410122683 732947
K 
MADHUMITHA R A KUMAR K TAMIL SELVI BCNO 10-08-2002 917667771110 Indian OPEN SEAT

170100996 732979
SAMRIDDHI 
PRASAD

SUDARSHAN 
PRASAD MANAN PRASAD SCNO 12-11-2000 917772987932 Indian OPEN SEAT

230208976 732997 SHEETAL MANOJ REKHA SCNO 03-10-1998 917042359720 Indian OPEN SEAT

150206853 733004 LAWANI PRIYA
ARUN KUMAR 
SINHA KANCHAN SINHA BCNO 23-06-1996 917903501936 Indian OPEN SEAT

300405638 733015 AKASH BHARTI RAM RAJ SAKET RABINA DEVI SCPH 11-12-1999 917000495998 Indian OPEN SEAT

260300354 733052 RIYA RANJAN UMESH MANDAL MITU RANJAN DEVI STNO 29-11-1998 919771513518 Indian OPEN SEAT

170305287 733101
TANISHKA 
GUPTA

SHRI RAJESH 
GUPTA SMT MANJU GUPTA BCNO 29-10-2000 918109531312 Indian OPEN SEAT

410803147 733170
DEEPADHARSH
INI R RAMESH K BRINDHADEVI B BCNO 22-06-2002 919487427670 Indian OPEN SEAT

420505640 733179
BHUKYA 
SURESH

BHUKYA BHAVU 
SINGH BHUKYA BHADRAMMA STPH 05-08-1998 918688596958 Indian OPEN SEAT

311313773 733188

WAGH 
ANKITA 
SANJAY SANJAY JAYSHRI SCNO 30-01-2001 919168073362 Indian OPEN SEAT

170101101 733195
SAMRIDDHI 
GANVEER

RAJENDRA 
KUMAR GANVEER MADHAVI GANVEER SCNO 25-10-2001 919993047154 Indian OPEN SEAT

120203116 733211
PERAPOGU 
MAHESH P SHIVA P SHYAMALAMMA SCNO 27-10-1999 919948073672 Indian OPEN SEAT

120404429 733274
BUKKE 
MANASWINI

BUKKE RAVI 
KUMAR BUKKE KRISHNAVENI STNO 16-06-2002 918897031128 Indian OPEN SEAT
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410604031 733285
YAAZHINHI D 
N P NAGENDRAN R JEYACHITHRA BCNO 12-04-2001 919597470226 Indian OPEN SEAT

360416250 733294
SUDHANSU 
SEKHAR NAG SANATAN NAG PURNIMA NAG SCNO 12-03-2000 919437465577 Indian OPEN SEAT

280101851 733301 S SUNEESH N SUDHAKARAN K R MINIMOL SCNO 04-07-2000 919495120764 Indian OPEN SEAT

440109961 733324
KUNWAR 
PRINCE

JITENDRA PAL 
SINGH MAMATA BAGHEL BCNO 15-12-1997 917055492158 Indian OPEN SEAT

120610298 733412
PONUKUMATL
A HARSHITHA

PONUKUMATLA 
SOBERTS MOSES 
SUVARNA RAJU

PONUKUMATLA 
SUJATHA PRASANTHA 
KUMARI SCNO 06-06-2000 918333020921 Indian OPEN SEAT

410610840 733434
SIPI ERAI 
ANBU B

BALASUBRAMANI
AN N SELVI CM SCNO 09-08-2001 919443883768 Indian OPEN SEAT

440902497 733455

KIRAN 
KUMARI 
ANAMIKA CHAND KIRAN MANJU KIRAN SCNO 31-07-1998 918279447439 Indian OPEN SEAT

411004438 733490
PRIYADHARSHI
NI ATHAVAN HEMA BCNO 17-03-2001 919443986932 Indian OPEN SEAT

440503027 733505
BARACK 
OSAMA

MANZOOR 
HASAN RUKSANA BEGUM BCNO 25-12-1999

061298384106
12 Indian OPEN SEAT

311111655 733567

KINGAONKAR 
HARSHAL 
GAJANAN GAJANAN USHA BCNO 04-07-2000 918087079533 Indian OPEN SEAT

210100587 733653

SHYNE 
ANGELO 
FERNANDES

GEORGE PAULO 
FERNANDES

PERPETUA 
VAILANKANI B E GOES BCNO 19-11-2001 919822185303 Indian OPEN SEAT

370105433 733763 REKHA MOURTINADIN JODI BCNO 22-03-2000 916369595255 Indian OPEN SEAT

320104715 733824
PREETY 
ANGOM

A PRIYOKUMAR 
SINGH A NONIBALA DEVI BCNO 01-04-2000 917011119748 Indian OPEN SEAT

460102571 733830
SUBHAM 
KUMAR ROY

DHIRANANDA 
ROY LIPIKA ROY SCNO 01-05-2000 918584956239 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120605706 733935
CHUKKA 
ABHIYA

CHUKKA 
APPARAO

CHUKKA BHAGYA 
LAKSHMI BCNO 18-12-2001 916301807013 Indian OPEN SEAT

450100140 733950
SRISHTY 
HINDWAL

MAHENDRA 
HINDWAL SAUNI HINDWAL STNO 08-05-1998 919557590853 Indian OPEN SEAT

411405332 733976 OVIYA A ANBU P RATHINA A BCNO 30-06-2000 919442673340 Indian OPEN SEAT

280700022 734077 ANUMOL REJI REJI P B SINDHU REJI BCNO 18-07-2001 919895369052 Indian OPEN SEAT

460830140 734147
SOUMI 
SARDAR SAROJ SARDAR SUNITI SARDAR SCNO 04-10-2000 919564111335 Indian OPEN SEAT

281104679 734148 ANJU A B ANILKUMAR A BINI S P STNO 28-06-2000 918281621011 Indian OPEN SEAT

270206123 734154
NAVERIYA 
HUSNA S A SYED ASLAM NAVEEDA FIRDOSE BCNO 22-04-2001 919986467649 Indian OPEN SEAT

390510976 734219
KANGANA 
SONI

PRAMOD KUMAR 
SONI LEENA SONI BCNO 20-06-2000 917728850450 Indian OPEN SEAT

310912916 734312
GIRI GANESH 
MAHADEVRAO MAHADEVRAO VEDVATI BCNO 09-12-1999 918600667201 Indian OPEN SEAT

311801070 734330

PAWAR 
PALLAVI 
PUNDLIK PUNDLIK VAISHALI BCNO 22-08-2001 917020520833 Indian OPEN SEAT

410116589 734363 SRIDEVI
RAMANICHANDR
AN LAKSHMI BCNO 31-10-2001 919840032531 Indian OPEN SEAT

410610997 734368
R MOTHI 
ANIROUDH M RAMESH P JEYASHARMILA BCNO 06-07-2000 919942114051 Indian OPEN SEAT

280107737 734382 AYISHA ANUB
CHAMBAN CHIRA 
ANUB RAJEENA ANUB BCNO 23-10-2000 917299555777 Indian OPEN SEAT

270225701 734426
GM MIZBHA 
FIRDOUSE

N MAHABU 
SUBHAN N ROSHANARA BCNO 25-08-2001 919901047831 Indian OPEN SEAT

200105355 734450 ALIYA IQBAL IQBAL AHMAD REHANA PARVEEN BCNO 18-07-2001 919873740181 Indian OPEN SEAT

311807227 734549

BHOIR 
SHIVANI 
JAYKUMAR JAYKUMAR TEJASHREE BCNO 05-05-2000 918830258638 Indian OPEN SEAT
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220200902 734559

DAMOR 
KRUPALIBEN 
DIPSINH DIPSINH MANJULABEN STNO 15-08-2001 917405597923 Indian OPEN SEAT

410401687 734578 TAROUNIKA D DINESH KUMAR S ARIUDAI NANGAI D SCNO 08-03-2002 918220266524 Indian OPEN SEAT
410100484 734580 ENIYAN B BALAJI JAYANTHI BALAJI BCNO 30-11-2001 919994333671 Indian OPEN SEAT

300402826 734608
SHRUTIKA 
BANKE ASHOK BANKE SUDHA BANKE BCNO 02-08-2001 919893241011 Indian OPEN SEAT

410910385 734672
SANDHIYA 
PRIYA M A MURUGAN N ANNAKKILI P BCNO 30-01-2001 917373736222 Indian OPEN SEAT

410910929 734781 DHINAKAR M MAHENDIRAN N KALAIARASI M BCNO 05-02-2002 918220927853 Indian OPEN SEAT

460905667 734825

SAGAR 
CHANDRA 
BARMAN

SOUMENDRA 
CHANDRA 
BARMAN ANJANA RANI BARMAN SCNO 14-08-2001 917001180930 Indian OPEN SEAT

270106046 734838
SUCHITRA R 
LAMANI RAMAPPA SHAILA SCNO 06-03-2000 919663734256 Indian OPEN SEAT

370103141 734841 VISHNUDEVAN VENGADESSANE POUCHEPAVALLY BCNO 30-06-2000 919443468935 Indian OPEN SEAT
280601047 734932 AISWARYA S SANTHOSH LEENA BCNO 03-12-2001 919446286193 Indian OPEN SEAT

440830056 734944

RAHUL 
KUMAR 
MAURYA

RIBAEE PRASAD 
MAURYA DHANSHRI DEVI BCNO 14-05-1995 916392148276 Indian OPEN SEAT

311512868 735006 RUPALI SANAP SHARAD SANAP JAYSHREE BCNO 01-07-2001 919284920248 Indian OPEN SEAT

280602790 735140
ANANDA 
LAKSHMI A S SASIKUMAR S AJITHA S SCNO 27-09-2000 919961651498 Indian OPEN SEAT

311300053 735144

VASAIKAR 
HARSHADA 
VASANT

VASAIKAR 
VASANT 
SADASHIV SUREKHA SCNO 22-10-2000 919923202227 Indian OPEN SEAT

300310272 735147
MOKSHIKA 
JAMRA

PADAMLAL 
JAMRA SUSHMA JAMRA STNO 13-01-2001 918224078615 Indian OPEN SEAT
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220800582 735148
PRIYANSHI 
PATEL ANIL PATEL HEENA PATEL STNO 25-07-2001 919726944666 Indian OPEN SEAT

460100473 735178
REETABINA 
MANDAL

MANAS KUMAR 
MANDAL KAKALI MANDAL SCNO 02-12-2001 918777526507 Indian OPEN SEAT

460200537 735191
SANTANA 
MANDI

RABI LOCHAN 
MANDI MALATI MANDI STNO 14-04-1998 917001646837 Indian OPEN SEAT

260103441 735194
APARAJITA 
BAURI ARIJIT BAURI PRATIMA BAURI SCNO 06-04-2001 917488400613 Indian OPEN SEAT

150245693 735246

AMARDEEP 
KUMAR 
BHARTI

MAHADEO 
PRASAD YADAV NAVITA KUMARI BCNO 19-06-2001 919717906156 Indian OPEN SEAT

420126684 735285
ILLURI 
KRISHNAVENI

ILLURI BHASKAR 
RAO ILLURI VIJAYA KUMARI SCNO 31-01-2002 919848380457 Indian OPEN SEAT

281110929 735401 J S DENUKA JOHNSON G SASILEKHA V S SCNO 13-11-2000 919895455023 Indian OPEN SEAT
270232480 735422 BHARATH M MURUGESH P MANJULA H A SCNO 28-04-2000 918105577352 Indian OPEN SEAT

150200028 735448
NAVIYA 
KUMAR SANJAY KUMAR POSHPANJLI KUMARI BCNO 18-04-1998 918521044971 Indian OPEN SEAT

270302955 735454
KISHORE 
BABU S T MALLESHAPPA S T SUDHA K BCNO 24-12-1994 918197715208 Indian OPEN SEAT

300100181 735503
KAJOL 
TUMRAM

DHANIRAM 
TUMRAM KAUSHAL TUMRAM STNO 29-04-2001 919754392558 Indian OPEN SEAT

420118561 735571
JALLI 
HRUTHIKA J SRINIVASA RAO J RAMADEVI BCNO 29-08-2001 919949825187 Indian OPEN SEAT

450300527 735616
TOHEED 
AHMED AYYUB AHMED NOOR JAHAN AHMED BCNO 25-02-1999 917533973097 Indian OPEN SEAT

270243800 735626 TANUJA V VENKATESH N NAGAVENI M BCNO 10-04-2001 919066036299 Indian OPEN SEAT

150219788 735627
TANUJA 
KUMARI PRAMOD KUMAR RITA DEVI SCNO 14-12-2000 919430037261 Indian OPEN SEAT

410210793 735648 VINISHA A ASHOK K BRINDA J BCNO 07-07-2002 918248006370 Indian OPEN SEAT

390346892 735651
SANDEEP 
GURJAR YADRAM GURJAR KRISHNA DEVI BCNO 06-11-1999 916378732053 Indian OPEN SEAT
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440104053 735691 UZMA SABIR SABIR HUSSAIN AFROZ BCNO 26-12-1997 919837330042 Indian OPEN SEAT

460201787 735748
BHAKTIPADA 
SING GHATUAL

RAGHU SING 
GHATUAL MIRA SING GHATUAL SCNO 04-09-1992 917908386911 Indian OPEN SEAT

200113662 735751 AMIT PATEL
KAUSHLENDER 
PARSAD PHOOLMANTI DEVI BCNO 25-06-2001 919773853868 Indian OPEN SEAT

450301694 735802 UJJWAL SAINI RAKESH SAINI SARITA SAINI BCNO 04-02-2002 919720955883 Indian OPEN SEAT
411200433 735852 N PRAVEEN R NATARAJAN N KRITHIKA BCNO 03-04-2002 919842428960 Indian OPEN SEAT

370102333 735881
NIRANJAN 
VISHAL T M MANOGARAN T ANANDHI S SCNO 16-11-2001 919442775940 Indian OPEN SEAT

270229671 735897
NUHA 
RUKNUDDIN

ABDUL AZEEM 
RUKNUDDIN RUBEENA PARVEEN BCNO 30-09-2001 917349673421 Indian OPEN SEAT

300310526 735899
SUDHAKAR 
MOURYA

AMARPAL 
MOURYA SHIVKANYA MOURYA BCNO 25-10-2002 918103479919 Indian OPEN SEAT

270808760 735929
BINDHUSHREE 
S SHIVAKUMAR REKHA BCNO 30-06-2001 917975774750 Indian OPEN SEAT

390517277 735946
PRATIBHA 
SINGH RANVEER SINGH HEMLATA BCNO 18-10-2001 918896845067 Indian OPEN SEAT

281111619 736024 ARUNIMA K S SAJI D KUMARI SINDHU C STNO 10-07-2001 919447893415 Indian OPEN SEAT

120407508 736187

ARUNACHALA
M SATHYA 
LAKSHMI TEJA 
VANI

A RADHA 
KRISHNA A ANASUYA BCNO 02-02-2002 919739824246 Indian OPEN SEAT

411001707 736415 RAJAREETA A ALBERT A BABY A BCNO 20-08-2002 919894239045 Indian OPEN SEAT

300102470 736495
SUSHANT 
XAXA SUSHIL XAXA MARY KANTA XAXA STNO 29-09-1997 916260018324 Indian OPEN SEAT

270210022 736516 NIKHIL M C MUNIKRISHNA K S SHASHIKALA BCNO 29-04-2002 919845687034 Indian OPEN SEAT

140202116 736517
BARSHA 
BARMAN

PRADIP KUMAR 
BARMAN BHABANI BARMAN SCNO 12-06-2000 918724825841 Indian OPEN SEAT
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200141252 736575
PRERNA 
VERMA

RAJEEV KUMAR 
VERMA RENU VERMA BCPH 10-08-2001 919793486539 Indian OPEN SEAT

280709544 736587
MEGHA 
MANULAL MANULAL V K BHAVANA MANULAL BCNO 24-08-2001

091974488038
6 Indian OPEN SEAT

150231234 736610 RAJ SUDIP
KUMAR KISHORE 
NANDA AMITA KUMARI BCNO 09-01-1998 916299557646 Indian OPEN SEAT

270604594 736647

NISHATH 
AFREEN K 
HADLI KUTBUDDIN RAISA BCNO 17-11-2001 919945759329 Indian OPEN SEAT

300101476 736649
ANKIT 
PANDOLE ASHOK PANDOLE VIMLA PANDOLE SCNO 23-10-1998 919131341679 Indian OPEN SEAT

200105386 736680
UTKARSH 
MOHIT ARUN KUMAR ALKA RANI SCNO 14-09-2000 919835200777 Indian OPEN SEAT

460902574 736747
SOURAV KR 
SINGHA BIMAL KR SINGHA PRATIMA SINGHA SCNO 25-07-2001 917407175045 Indian OPEN SEAT

311809084 736764

ANSARI 
SANIYA A 
QAYYUM A QAYYUM AKHTARUNNISA BCNO 15-11-2001 919321305373 Indian OPEN SEAT

300404099 736901 NEHA THAKUR
RAM SINGH 
THAKUR SUNITA THAKUR GNPH 20-06-1997 918839990843 Indian OPEN SEAT

390502640 736927

SHREYA RANI 
KOMAL LATA 
MEENA

SHANKAR LAL 
KHARADI MEENA ASHA KALASUA STNO 28-02-2001 917426085251 Indian OPEN SEAT

311001315 736942
RAIKWAL 
VARSHA RAICHAND GEETA SCNO 31-12-1999 918452098760 Indian OPEN SEAT

410106661 736959 M JANANI
D 
MADHESWARAN N KARPAGAM BCNO 12-05-2001 919791097595 Indian OPEN SEAT

410113495 737025 JIJU PRAVEEN
SHANMUKHA 
RAO LOHALAKSHMI BCNO 12-04-2000 919003048925 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420103912 737046
CHAITANYA 
GARVANDULA

SRISHU 
GARVANDULA

ARCHANA 
GARVANDULA BCNO 16-03-2002 919542036200 Indian OPEN SEAT

130101413 737076 TASSO KAKU TASSO TAGIA TASSO RINYO STNO 25-07-1999 919436069421 Indian OPEN SEAT

390507248 737084 SIMRAN SONI DHANANJAY SONI USHA SONI BCNO 20-01-1998 919770170147 Indian OPEN SEAT

411304818 737085 SELVAPANDI K KAMARAJ K R SERMAKANI K BCNO 14-03-2001 919751844337 Indian OPEN SEAT

311104223 737118

LISHA 
MANOHAR 
MOON

MANOHAR 
TULSHIRAMJI 
MOON KANCHAN SCNO 24-04-2001 919067880084 Indian OPEN SEAT

160112137 737132
DAVINDERJIT 
KAUR JAGJIT SINGH KULWINDER KAUR SCNO 12-10-2001 919815119546 Indian OPEN SEAT

430101800 737133
SUSMITA 
NAMA BABUL NAMA RUPALI DAS NAMA SCNO 12-01-2001 919612726913 Indian OPEN SEAT

410208060 737140
SARUKESHINI 
V VAIRAMANI R LATHA V BCNO 03-12-2001 919150771108 Indian OPEN SEAT

200146760 737182
MUZAMMIL 
HUSAIN MOHD SHAREEF ASIYA PARVEEN BCNO 05-07-1999 919917073604 Indian OPEN SEAT

311803829 737192

HRITHIK 
RAMESH 
WADILE

RAMESH SUDAM 
WADILE

NANDANA TUKARAM 
KHEDKAR BCNO 28-04-2000 918425999698 Indian OPEN SEAT

311312290 737259
GARDE ROHIT 
ARUN

ARUN SUKDEO 
GARDE RATNA BCNO 10-08-2001 919028903045 Indian OPEN SEAT

310407875 737277
SAMRUDDHI 
ITWARE RAJESH ITWARE SANGITA ITWARE BCNO 02-07-2001 918788207349 Indian OPEN SEAT

150231979 737310
SHWETA 
KUMARI RANJIT PASWAN ANITA DEVI SCNO 15-02-2001 917870042618 Indian OPEN SEAT

280300180 737311
C P SANDRA 
SUJESH SUJESH C P SNEHA K V BCNO 03-03-2001

666094004466
60 Indian OPEN SEAT

420124698 737319
SAMALA SAI 
PRIYANKA

SAMALA RAJESH 
KUMAR YARAMADHA PADMA BCNO 28-07-1999 919059735968 Indian OPEN SEAT

Page 6869 of 7016



LIST FOR EIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR STRAY VACANCY UG 2019 (OPEN SEAT)
Rollno Rank Name FatherName MotherName CandCat Dob mobileNo Nationality AppliedCounselling

270902164 737325 PRATHIKSHA N NAGARAJ T RENUKA NAGARAJ BCNO 19-09-2001 918105603193 Indian OPEN SEAT

420131408 737366
MOHAMMED 
RUKUNUDDIN

SHAIKH RAJAB 
ALI RUKNUDDIN FARZANA BEGUM BCNO 10-11-2001 919493106719 Indian OPEN SEAT

311017072 737514

KEDARE 
NETRA 
PRADEEP PRADEEP ANITA SCNO 23-08-2001 918425894148 Indian OPEN SEAT

170102296 737543
PRAGYA 
JANBANDHU

PURUSHOTTAM 
JANBANDHU REKHA JANBANDHU SCNO 18-12-1998 919407984989 Indian OPEN SEAT

150101883 737574
OMANSHI 
KUMARI OM PRAKASH ARTI DEVI SCNO 06-02-2000 919572494342 Indian OPEN SEAT

410801271 737698 VISHAL C K
KULOTHUNGAN 
A C KANMANI L K BCNO 09-04-2000 919443888764 Indian OPEN SEAT

150212077 737747 PRIYA KUMARI
RAM NARESH 
KUMAR SINHA SHAKUNTALA DEVI SCNO 10-02-1996 918084298086 Indian OPEN SEAT

380302744 737775 ANUBHAV
BRIJINDER 
KUMAR SARITA RANI SCNO 14-01-2000 919927794778 Indian OPEN SEAT

270802749 737801
SAMIKSHA 
SHEKAR C S SOMASHEKAR C K SUMALATHA N S BCNO 17-01-2002 918431053909 Indian OPEN SEAT

200108489 737814 ALEENA RAIS RAIS AHMAD SHAHEEN KHATOON BCNO 03-10-2001 919105320116 Indian OPEN SEAT

380400883 737818
BIPANPREET 
KAUR AVTAR SINGH BHUPINDER KAUR SCNO 02-07-1999 919815566602 Indian OPEN SEAT

420113128 737822 K HEMIMA K BHAGYA RAJ K MARIYA KUMARI BCNO 21-06-2000 918125098062 Indian OPEN SEAT

280309102 737906
ARCHANA 
AYYAPPAN

AYYAPPAN 
VELAYUDHAN BINDU AYYAPPAN BCNO 02-02-2001 918891314015 Indian OPEN SEAT

410120434 737973
JHUKIJA 
HARINI R RAMAN M N JAYALAKSHMI R BCNO 03-03-2000 919865283909 Indian OPEN SEAT

280701241 738009 SHARON SHAJI SHAJI JOHN SOSAMMA STNO 04-02-2001 916282923763 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270505218 738014
AISHWARYA S 
BALKATTE

SANTOSH 
BALKATTE SANDHYA BALKATTE STNO 28-05-2002 919108148019 Indian OPEN SEAT

160108348 738034 RITIK DHARAM PAL MANJIT KAUR SCNO 02-04-2000 917009872252 Indian OPEN SEAT

311602701 738045

TIWATANE 
RUSHIKESH 
VAIBHAV VAIBHAV MINAKSHI BCNO 06-04-2000 919049212530 Indian OPEN SEAT

411406202 738055
KISHORE 
KUMAR S SARAVANAN K PARIMALA M BCNO 21-02-2001 918778836768 Indian OPEN SEAT

410103778 738082
KIRUBA 
HARINI S

K 
SOUNDARARAJAN S PUSHPALATHA BCNO 14-09-1997 919789943438 Indian OPEN SEAT

420122474 738099
KANDUKURI 
NIHARIKA

KANDUKURI 
NARAHARI

KANDUKURI 
RADHAMANI SCNO 16-11-2001 919948128266 Indian OPEN SEAT

411200761 738165 SUBIKSHA SARAVANAN SASIDEVI BCNO 24-04-2001 919842424966 Indian OPEN SEAT

410205980 738199
MOHAMMED 
SHAFIQ KAMARUDHEEN NOORJAHAN BCNO 06-12-2001 919943651459 Indian OPEN SEAT

280802294 738266 ARYASREE K SALEELAKUMAR K BINDU SCNO 05-10-1998 918606271010 Indian OPEN SEAT

420123071 738304
JALLI STHUTHI 
PRIYA JALLI EDWARD JALLI MANGA SHREE SCNO 22-01-2000 918297764304 Indian OPEN SEAT

311312296 738402
JADHAV 
RUTUJA ANIL ANIL VARSHA SCNO 01-06-2002 919284092671 Indian OPEN SEAT

390359173 738428
DEEPIKA 
CHANDELIYA PUSA RAM GYARASI DEVI BCNO 03-09-2001 919983959945 Indian OPEN SEAT

440101834 738435
KM 
SHRAVANTIKA MUKESH KUMAR NEETU BCNO 08-01-2001 918448616535 Indian OPEN SEAT

390603658 738617
NAI NIMIKA 
NATHULAL NATHU LAL PINKI NAI BCNO 10-04-2001 917043240912 Indian OPEN SEAT
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410402140 738660

DHANUSH 
PADMANABAN 
 S SRINIVASAN S KARPAGAM R G BCNO 29-05-2002 918148174454 Indian OPEN SEAT

220100504 738676
MODI RONIL 
AMISHBHAI AMISHBHAI MODI KALGIBEN MODI BCNO 09-04-2001 917016135139 Indian OPEN SEAT

311208693 738709

BHISE 
ASHWINI 
CHANDRAO CHANDRAO SUMAN STNO 23-03-2000 919370099406 Indian OPEN SEAT

420136102 738902

GARAPATI 
VENKATA SAI 
LAXMI

GARAPATI 
SRINIVAS

GARAPATI SHIVA 
PARVATHI SCNO 07-08-2001 919948727720 Indian OPEN SEAT

411304689 738904 RAGILA M
MUBARAK ALI 
KHAN A NABISHA BEEVI M BCNO 04-11-2000 919600099820 Indian OPEN SEAT

460903779 738926
LOYANG 
SHERPA LOBEN SHERPA YANGZI SHERPA STNO 20-12-1999 919733029377 Indian OPEN SEAT

410501355 738971
KARTHIKEYAN 
D DURAIRAJ C POONGOTHAI D BCNO 07-11-2000 919994387909 Indian OPEN SEAT

441103927 739011
RANVIJAY 
SINGH

VIJAY BAHADUR 
SINGH BINDU SINGH BCNO 10-12-2000 917054304896 Indian OPEN SEAT

410105598 739043

HAMEEM 
UMAR ABDUL 
KAREEM K

KALEEL 
RAHUMAN N M THOULATH NISHA K BCNO 03-09-2002 919444557759 Indian OPEN SEAT

220602805 739062

GAHLOT 
KARAN 
JAGDISHBHAI JAGDISHBHAI CHANDRABEN BCNO 05-12-2000 919328390573 Indian OPEN SEAT

440905392 739107 AAMIR ANSARI FURKAN AHMAD IMRANA KHATOON BCNO 15-08-1999 918881777204 Indian OPEN SEAT

200114505 739112
HIMANSHI 
CHAUDHARY RANVIR SINGH MEENA SINGH SCNO 11-01-2002 919910616817 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311400430 739127
ABHISHEK 
LUBAL DURVA LUBAL SHEETAL LUBAL BCNO 17-04-2001 919029927559 Indian OPEN SEAT

411200874 739143 SABARISH B
BAKTHAVA 
SELVAN G SUMATHY B BCNO 10-03-2002 918838078061 Indian OPEN SEAT

160107666 739166
KIRANDEEP 
KOUR SOHAN SINGH DAVINDER KOUR SCNO 22-09-2000 918728966121 Indian OPEN SEAT

460808089 739205 SHABOR DHALI SANJOY DHALI SHAMPA DHALI SCNO 20-07-2001 919038333925 Indian OPEN SEAT

120405452 739248
P L PAVAN 
KALYAN

A P 
LURDHUNADHAN L VIJAYA SCNO 20-03-2000 919346052481 Indian OPEN SEAT

311016153 739275

MOHAMMED 
HUZAIFA 
ANSARI

FARID AHMED 
ANSARI

SHAHNAAZ BANO 
ANSARI BCNO 14-12-2000 919987142786 Indian OPEN SEAT

280609477 739278
ANJANA G 
KUMAR GIREESH KUMAR JAYAKUMARY BCNO 16-12-2000 917994482967 Indian OPEN SEAT

200128875 739303 JITESH JAMNA PRASAD REKHA SCNO 11-09-2000 919910199892 Indian OPEN SEAT

441100248 739338

ABHINAV 
KUMAR 
MAURY

JAI PRAKASH 
MAURY LALSHA DEVI BCNO 18-12-1998 919415625338 Indian OPEN SEAT

170102722 739355

AVINASH 
KUMAR 
PANNA

JHANAK SAI 
PANNA SILVINYA XALXO STNO 31-08-1999 917024952232 Indian OPEN SEAT

270709070 739357
ROLITA 
DSOUZA ROBERT DSOUZA LILLY MONTEIRO BCNO 14-09-2001 919483446415 Indian OPEN SEAT

270807476 739369
RAKSHITHA B 
M

MAHADEVSWAM
Y SUNDRAMMA BCNO 30-09-2000 918550820887 Indian OPEN SEAT

311016454 739398 JEBA JENISHA JEBAKUMAR AVILA RAJA JENILET SCNO 06-09-1997 919867215312 Indian OPEN SEAT

390102370 739423
CHARU 
BASANWAL GOVIND SINGH RESHMA SINGH SCNO 11-08-2001 919982926339 Indian OPEN SEAT
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200149511 739605
MANAV 
RANJAN

RAJESH KUMAR 
RANJAN ANUPAM DEVI BCNO 17-02-2001 919756412821 Indian OPEN SEAT

150249388 739610
PRAVEEN 
KUMAR DEV KAMAL LAL DEV NANKEE DEVI BCPH 20-10-1993 918340721383 Indian OPEN SEAT

460831041 739780
AKASH DEEP 
SARKAR ANUKUL SARKAR SUCHITRA SARKAR SCNO 07-11-2001 917908622196 Indian OPEN SEAT

270216005 739814 MEGHA M MANJUNATH S SUSHEELA S BCNO 08-03-2001 919902420377 Indian OPEN SEAT
300107268 739899 VISHAL TEEKA RAM RAJKUMARI SCNO 05-09-1999 918462875689 Indian OPEN SEAT

280609518 739935
DOMINIC 
CYROSH CYROSH ANDREW DAISY CYROSH BCNO 09-05-2001 919747456694 Indian OPEN SEAT

300406894 739982
SHRIKANT 
CHAUDHARI

CHHEDILAL 
CHAUDHARI PHOOLAN DEVI SCNO 10-05-1996 919340285876 Indian OPEN SEAT

270241608 740014
SANIYA 
ANJUM ABDUL SAMAD

SABIHA FATHIMA 
BEGUM BCNO 19-03-2001 918296676212 Indian OPEN SEAT

270604466 740101
PREETAM M 
PUJAR MEGHARAJ SUNITA SCNO 25-12-2001 918296365633 Indian OPEN SEAT

220801654 740164

PATEL 
NEEPUN 
RAMESHBHAI

PATEL 
RAMESHBHAI PATEL NITABEN STNO 11-05-2000 919974195706 Indian OPEN SEAT

280707266 740178
YEMEEMA 
JACOB JACOB JOHN V SREEKALA JACOB BCNO 21-04-2000 917356467142 Indian OPEN SEAT

300301577 740490 PALAK SALLAM
KISHAN LAL 
SALLAM ANITA SALLAM STNO 29-03-1999 916267932155 Indian OPEN SEAT

150233619 740569
MANISHA 
KUMARI OM PRAKASH SHIV KUMARI DEVI SCNO 29-04-2002 919934715697 Indian OPEN SEAT

220902184 740616 HET PARDESHI NEERAJ PARDESHI BELA PARDESHI GNPH 16-03-2000 919601276881 Indian OPEN SEAT

281108615 740759 PRANAVIYA S SUBHASH BINIMOL SCNO 08-04-1998 917356822108 Indian OPEN SEAT

410603893 740791
ANNIE 
JASMINE S SEBASTHIYAR T ARUNA MARY S BCNO 09-06-2002 918778482452 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120404775 740869
KURRA JAYA 
LAKSHMI K NALINI KUMAR K PADMA BCNO 23-02-2002 918790367165 Indian OPEN SEAT

390323349 740932
PRAKASH 
RANJAN

MANOJ KUMAR 
CHAUDHARY LEELA KUMARI SCNO 12-06-2002 917004558235 Indian OPEN SEAT

440306781 740947
SARJEET 
SINGH OM PRAKASH RAM WATI SCNO 02-07-1993 919719472809 Indian OPEN SEAT

390315269 741125 PALAK MEENA BABU LAL MEENA BHANWARI MEENA STNO 14-04-2000 919694222730 Indian OPEN SEAT

220712668 741147

GOSWAMI 
NIRAVGIRI 
HASMUKHGIRI HASMUKHGIRI ARCHANABEN BCNO 01-04-2002 919428865813 Indian OPEN SEAT

270509715 741149
VARSHA V 
KANNUR VITHAL KANNUR MAHADEVI KANNUR SCNO 30-03-2000 919448651444 Indian OPEN SEAT

270512564 741198 SUPRIYA LAXMAN ANITA SCNO 16-05-2001 918105778999 Indian OPEN SEAT

300108888 741248
YOGESH 
KUMAR EVNE

NARAYAN SINGH 
EVNE BHAGWATI BAI STNO 20-05-2001 918462991722 Indian OPEN SEAT

440905049 741262
SARANSH 
TOMAR SUDHIR TOMAR REETA TOMAR GNPH 01-03-2000 918755639442 Indian OPEN SEAT

430101089 741302
MOUTUSHI 
SHIL SITU RANJAN SHIL MITHU BISWAS BCNO 27-10-2000 919436961105 Indian OPEN SEAT

270805387 741317 NAYANA M G GURUSWAMY R JAYAMALA SCNO 01-03-2002 918660298410 Indian OPEN SEAT

170306327 741337
RAVILESH 
PAIKRA AJAY PAIKRA DHAN KUNWAR STNO 15-10-1997 918878461990 Indian OPEN SEAT

420201187 741397
NAMANI 
SREEJA

NAMANI 
SAMMAIAH NAMANI RAJITHA BCNO 23-07-2001 919346088333 Indian OPEN SEAT

200116953 741416 SHIVAM JAY KUMAR SITA DEVI BCNO 06-09-2002 919958518809 Indian OPEN SEAT

310808447 741424

MALAGE 
VAIVESHWAT 
AMRUTLINGR
AO AMRUTLINGRAO SAVITA SCNO 17-04-2001 917741071084 Indian OPEN SEAT
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460202159 741441
ARABINDA 
HEMBRAM

ANANDA MOHAN 
HEMBRAM

MANJU RANI 
HEMBRAM STNO 21-06-2000 919679763427 Indian OPEN SEAT

390368169 741680
MAMTA DEVI 
CHOUDHARY

MADAN LAL 
CHOUDHARY KAMALA DEVI BCNO 01-07-1993 918875555864 Indian OPEN SEAT

270400588 741707
SINCHANA S 
NAIK SURESH NAIK K N NIRMALA U SCNO 23-10-2000 919740294442 Indian OPEN SEAT

260307787 741715
MIZEN TIKEEN 
BAGE

NELSAM EYON 
BAGE KOMOLINA BAGE STNO 21-10-2000 918294104503 Indian OPEN SEAT

410111081 741735
V S 
JAISIMMAN

C V E 
SHANMUGAM S GOWRI BCNO 25-11-2000 919843561820 Indian OPEN SEAT

200125530 741765
EKAGRA 
PANWAR YASHVEER SINGH ANGURI DEVI BCNO 01-04-1996 917017370938 Indian OPEN SEAT

420106819 741769 M PARIMALA M SHAMAPPA M VIJAYABHARATHI SCNO 13-05-2001 916303072478 Indian OPEN SEAT
200108173 741776 KEHKASHAN RAIS AHMED MASROOR FATIMA BCNO 25-02-1996 919971134429 Indian OPEN SEAT

300319273 741813
UJJWLA 
BAMNIYA JAYRAJ MEENA STNO 29-07-1995 919893960195 Indian OPEN SEAT

410100337 741823
SURUTHI 
KANNAN G KANNAN JAYALAKSHMI BCNO 08-12-2000 917339498686 Indian OPEN SEAT

140204449 741913
SENGMILI 
TAROPI LARSON TARO ARLISH RONGPIPI STNO 11-01-1999 919365819131 Indian OPEN SEAT

390320479 741916
PRATEEK 
GANGWAL B L GANGWAL NEENA GANGWAL SCNO 11-07-1997 919829121474 Indian OPEN SEAT

440825778 741944
PRIYANKA 
KUMARI NAGINA PRASAD BINDA DEVI SCNO 12-01-1997 919793333097 Indian OPEN SEAT

410612013 741948 JANANI M MUNIYANDI SELVI SCNO 24-07-2002 919787020035 Indian OPEN SEAT

200148736 741960 SANDHYA SATYA PRAKASH VIMLA RANI SCNO 25-06-1999 919868924072 Indian OPEN SEAT

280307628 741964
PAVAN 
KUMAR K

KRISHNAKUMAR 
A PREETHI G BCNO 28-08-2000 918593949440 NRI OPEN SEAT
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140214667 741993
ANG RONG SO 
RONGPHARPI

HAR SING 
RONGPHAR MIRBON TERONPI STNO 14-12-1999 919954300889 Indian OPEN SEAT

460300657 742005 KRITIKA SINGH GAJENDRA SINGH LAKKHI SINGH BCNO 10-05-1998 918637309484 Indian OPEN SEAT

410606985 742016
JOY 
PRASANNA J

JOSEPH SAHAYA 
RAJA R CAROLIN SELVI I BCNO 15-01-2002 919842554659 Indian OPEN SEAT

270702188 742027
SOMASHEKAR 
B

BASAVARAJ 
HOTAGAR LIMBAVWA HOTAGAR SCNO 25-06-2001 917899990010 Indian OPEN SEAT

410800437 742057
VISHALAKSHI 
D

DEIVASIGAMANI 
R KALAIARASI A BCNO 08-11-2001 919585789333 Indian OPEN SEAT

280402439 742081 ANAMIKA E A V RAGHAVAN BINDU E BCNO 06-02-1999 919061037409 Indian OPEN SEAT
281206278 742093 HARINI S SELVAM S REVATHY S BCNO 03-10-2001 916381715224 Indian OPEN SEAT

300104329 742106
MIMANSH 
MARAVI

MUKESH KUMAR 
MARAVI SUMITA MARAVI STNO 07-01-2001 917693998750 Indian OPEN SEAT

410207986 742139 HARSHINI J K
KRISHNAMOORTH
Y J RENUGA S BCNO 26-08-2000 919080025537 Indian OPEN SEAT

310403375 742145
SANAP VIVEK 
RANJIT RANJIT VANDANA BCNO 21-01-2000 917972841945 Indian OPEN SEAT

410603811 742159
PRAGATHEES
WARAN M MUTHU VEL RAJA RADHIKA BCNO 11-09-2000

559970104155
99 Indian OPEN SEAT

281004959 742251 SHINE DEV S SAHADEVAN SARASWATHY SCNO 10-06-2000 919562356193 Indian OPEN SEAT

410212020 742257 PREETISH M
MULLAIVENTHAN 
C GOMATHI C SCNO 27-07-2001 919789163441 Indian OPEN SEAT

270400428 742350
SHWETA 
SHIVAKERI

SANGANABASAPP
A RENUKA SCNO 10-02-2000 919880343725 Indian OPEN SEAT

410401997 742357 YUVANASH S SELLAPILLAI J SELVI S SCNO 03-10-2000 919445584879 Indian OPEN SEAT

410104979 742456
VISHAL 
KANNAN S

R SENTHIL 
KUMARAN INDIRA S BCNO 12-12-2001 919443640588 Indian OPEN SEAT
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450302316 742542 KHYATI JAIRAJ SUMAN SCNO 08-01-2000 916396902551 Indian OPEN SEAT

420134675 742549 K V M RAJU

K 
BHAKTHAVACHAL
AM K VANI SCNO 18-09-2000 919885168244 Indian OPEN SEAT

410902774 742564 U R HARINI
UDHAYAKUMAR 
M RATHNAMALA B BCNO 23-06-2001 919360128999 Indian OPEN SEAT

200107898 742624 SUKHMEET PRABHU DAYAL KARAMJEET KAUR SCNO 20-10-2001 919991303359 Indian OPEN SEAT

410110969 742640
THAMARAI 
SELVI S

SENTHAMARAI 
KANNAN THATCHAYANI BCNO 02-02-2002 918428300300 Indian OPEN SEAT

311126607 742642
MUSKAN 
BANDEWAR DHANNERAM SAVITA BCNO 24-02-2001 918319928430 Indian OPEN SEAT

380501343 742650

KESHAV 
KUMAR 
BANSAL RAJ KUMAR HITAKSHI SAINA GNPH 12-09-2001 919988484514 Indian OPEN SEAT

390358233 742780
AVINASH 
GOCHAR

OM PRAKASH 
GOCHER MANJU BCNO 24-01-2002 919660165593 Indian OPEN SEAT

460901442 742823
MILLENNIA 
SUJEN LEPCHA SABASTIN LEPCHA JENNIFER LEPCHA STNO 09-03-2000 918369335998 Indian OPEN SEAT

160101385 742829 DEEPIKA SAINI
SUKHWINDER 
SINGH SEEMA SAINI BCNO 08-05-2000 917018208582 Indian OPEN SEAT

270601656 742928
ROHINI 
NARAYANKAR DINESH SAVITA SCNO 19-01-1998 918884397423 Indian OPEN SEAT

200138044 742929
HARSHA 
JAISWAL RAJEEV JAISWAL BABITA JAISWAL BCNO 30-09-1999 918709563703 Indian OPEN SEAT

410302945 742946
ARUNMOZHIV
ARMAN P PUGAZHENTHI T HEMARANI K SCNO 18-09-2001 919751026447 Indian OPEN SEAT

280307395 742962 ABJA VIJAY M G VIJAYAN USHA C G BCNO 08-06-2001 918281734391 Indian OPEN SEAT

300300285 743013
MANAV 
PATIDAR

KRISHAN 
CHANDRA 
PATIDAR ALKA PATIDAR BCNO 11-03-2002 919755782325 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270202806 743018 RUSHITHA R RAMESH VARALAKSHMI SCNO 02-09-2001 919986248951 Indian OPEN SEAT

120406410 743124
MARELLA 
HARSHITHA

MARELLA 
BHASKARA MARELLA RANEMMA SCNO 18-04-2001 917093484540 Indian OPEN SEAT

311806425 743157

JADHAV 
MRUNAAL 
YOGESH YOGESH PRATIMA SCNO 06-08-2001 917304784376 Indian OPEN SEAT

200107437 743194 UDIT MAURYA RAJESH MAURYA ARCHANA SCNO 05-12-2000 919818021521 Indian OPEN SEAT

310205832 743292
MAITRE 
MOHINI ANIL ANIL LAXMI BCNO 08-12-2001 919689895782 Indian OPEN SEAT

281106714 743293 PAVITHRA V SATHEESAN A VASANTHI DEVI G R SCNO 05-05-1999 919562262885 Indian OPEN SEAT

380301089 743347 SHIVANI GHAI KAMALJEET GHAI RACHANA GHAI SCNO 29-05-2002 919855754220 Indian OPEN SEAT

200135079 743427 RISHABH RAMESH KUMAR SAVITRI BCNO 05-04-2000 919212996617 Indian OPEN SEAT

200125837 743439
AKSHITA 
KUMARI ASHOK KUMAR MOHINDRO DEVI SCNO 28-03-2000 919811473799 Indian OPEN SEAT

311800098 743496

VICKY 
VISHWAKARM
A

MANILAL 
VISHWAKARMA

PREMA 
VISHWAKARMA BCNO 29-04-2000 917021215570 Indian OPEN SEAT

270222279 743507 O M VIDULA
O M SAPTHAGIRI 
PRASAD O M GEETHA BCNO 01-12-2001 919986028896 Indian OPEN SEAT

230103411 743512 TANISHA REENA BEGUM
KUNWAR VIR 
BAHADUR BCNO 11-11-2001 919728886425 Indian OPEN SEAT

300108131 743585

ANANT 
KUMAR 
DAHERIYA

PARASHRAM 
DAHERIYA VANDANA DAHERIYA SCNO 18-06-1999 918718820635 Indian OPEN SEAT

380101147 743627
HARNOORPRE
ET KAUR JAGPRIT SINGH BALWINDER KAUR SCNO 20-08-2001 918054928428 Indian OPEN SEAT

410401868 743684 RADHIKA S SRINIVASAN S SUNDARI S BCNO 07-01-2002 919944784014 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270513002 743700
MANIKYA 
POLICE PATIL

MADIVALAPPA 
GOUDA P PATIL SHOBHA BCNO 14-12-1999 919902601548 Indian OPEN SEAT

281112171 743895 DHANYA S P
SATHEESH 
KUMAR K PREETHA R P BCNO 16-09-2001 919388841112 Indian OPEN SEAT

170102051 744000
VINEETA 
AHIRWAR SEWAK DAS BUDHIYA AHIRWAR SCNO 03-09-1999 917803977158 Indian OPEN SEAT

300312216 744010
STANLEY 
SWAMI RAJESH SWAMI MARRYA SWAMI STNO 12-07-2001 919893623939 Indian OPEN SEAT

140200047 744013
SANGHAMITR
A RABHA RABINATH RABHA MERINA RABHA STNO 17-12-1996 919864781837 Indian OPEN SEAT

460701141 744021
SAIKAT 
MONDAL

AMITOSH 
MONDAL ARPITA MONDAL SCNO 23-02-2001 918768087145 Indian OPEN SEAT

280301634 744130
AISWARYA T 
SURESH SURESH BABU T R MINI T G SCNO 03-04-2001 919037434758 Indian OPEN SEAT

310502162 744306

SATPUTE 
YOGESH 
MAHADEV

SATPUTE 
MAHADEV 
MUGAJI

SATPUTE ALKA 
MAHADEV BCNO 13-09-2000 917350506011 Indian OPEN SEAT

300100978 744361
DIVYA 
PATANKAR

NARENDRA 
PATANKAR PRATIBHA PATANKAR BCNO 28-12-1999 919575823122 Indian OPEN SEAT

440100655 744425 ANUJ SINGH ROOP SINGH POONAM SINGH SCNO 22-10-2000 919719161657 Indian OPEN SEAT

390324218 744442
SHASHI 
KUMAR VINOD KUMAR SUDHA ROY BCNO 21-06-1999 918002380565 Indian OPEN SEAT

270401228 744472

SHILPA 
SURESH 
PAMMAR SURESH SHANTA BAI SCNO 16-01-2001 918277428502 Indian OPEN SEAT

460812471 744596 TITISHA DAS DEBASISH DAS SOMA DAS SCNO 11-07-2002 919836361688 Indian OPEN SEAT

200120263 744707
LAXMI 
BHADANA

BHIRAMPAL 
BHADANA NAJU BHADANA BCNO 11-11-2001 918383893884 Indian OPEN SEAT

411400147 744744 DHIVYA SRI E ELUMALAI K V KAVITHA E BCNO 19-06-2002 919994055491 Indian OPEN SEAT

200130782 744745 FALGUNI RAMESH KUMAR KAMLESH SCNO 22-09-2002 919971970233 Indian OPEN SEAT
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440511855 744790
ASHUTOSH 
JAISWAL SANJEEV JAISWAL NIBHA DEVI BCNO 24-02-2001 919598305649 Indian OPEN SEAT

420300174 744826
JATOTHU 
VENNELA

JATOTHU 
MAKATLAL JATOTHU LAXMI STNO 06-07-2002 919912186845 Indian OPEN SEAT

220501255 744844

MALEK 
SHIFABANU 
SALIMMIYA SALIMMIYA TASLIMBANU BCNO 15-04-2002 919898398852 Indian OPEN SEAT

460702979 744878 ELIZA KHAN RAJIB KHAN RUPA KHAN SCNO 02-09-2000 919732877381 Indian OPEN SEAT

200124820 744902
PRIYANSHI 
GANGWAL

SANJAY 
GANGWAL VANDANA GANGWAL SCNO 06-02-2002

631693126663
16 Indian OPEN SEAT

410700333 744923
KODHARMAN 
G

GOPALAKRISHNA
N T KRISHNA PATHY G BCNO 08-08-2001 917339688731 Indian OPEN SEAT

310980330 744933

SURWASE 
KUNAL 
GOPALRAO

SURWASE GOPAL 
DAMODAR LAXMI BCNO 12-01-2000 919422469766 Indian OPEN SEAT

430100058 744986
KHUMTOY 
REANG

LATE BIMAL 
REANG SWAPNA REANG STNO 20-02-2000 918787639107 Indian OPEN SEAT

380301419 745019 METALI PARVEEN KUMAR ARUN SCNO 16-12-2000 919417981646 Indian OPEN SEAT
280804384 745117 AMRUTHA M BABU M SINDHU K M BCNO 18-08-2001 916238680732 Indian OPEN SEAT

411307475 745190

MOHAMED 
KURCITH 
ANWER C

CHINNA MERRAN 
M JANNATH C BCPH 22-06-2000 917094107837 Indian OPEN SEAT

120607337 745204
PODDU 
PRAVALIKA PODDU GASI PODDU KAMALAMMA STNO 23-12-2002 919494979047 Indian OPEN SEAT

270239891 745229 SAHANA P PRAKASH T R JAYASHEELA D BCNO 15-12-2000 919379898939 Indian OPEN SEAT

280603061 745386 SRUTHY R RAMESH KUMAR RADHA RAMESH BCNO 10-06-2001 919744045317 Indian OPEN SEAT
280603658 745526 ARDRA RAJU RAJENDRAN D LALITHA K SCNO 23-01-2002 919048734783 Indian OPEN SEAT

440505801 745564 RAJINI GOND
AKSHAYABAR 
GOND MADHU GOND STNO 23-07-2002 919838513245 Indian OPEN SEAT
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300111644 745640
AADITYA 
VERMA

MAHATAB SINGH 
VERMA VINDRA VERMA STNO 25-11-2001 918225868123 Indian OPEN SEAT

311401028 745654

ADHATE 
MRUNMAYEE 
SURYAKANT SURYAKANT KAVITA SCNO 29-04-2001 919869676688 Indian OPEN SEAT

300106416 745655
TARENDRA 
SONEKAR

SHIV KUMAR 
SONEKAR INDIRA SONEKAR SCNO 29-10-2000 917879183832 Indian OPEN SEAT

230200145 745660
DEEPANSHU 
VERMA

CHANDER PAL 
VERMA VEENA VERMA BCNO 08-03-2000 918368154738 Indian OPEN SEAT

230206823 745787 KULDEEP PURAN MAL TARAMATI SCNO 16-08-2001 919416745976 Indian OPEN SEAT
410208702 745791 JANANI S SUBASH M VENNILA S SCNO 05-04-2002 919487570572 Indian OPEN SEAT

200104080 745816
ROSHIKA 
YADAV

SURENDER 
YADAV KUSUM YADAV BCNO 21-05-2001 919711228445 Indian OPEN SEAT

270227859 745826
SHREYAS N 
UDAY

UDAY SHANKAR 
N S MAMATHA N STNO 28-02-2001 919844775912 Indian OPEN SEAT

300409229 746045
SWATI 
JHARIYA DWARKA PRASAD SUNEETA SCNO 27-07-2001 919424627913 Indian OPEN SEAT

410607382 746050
HARINE 
DHEKA R

RAMAKRISHNAN 
V PRIYA R BCNO 11-10-2001 919487948952 Indian OPEN SEAT

280705968 746210
BETTEENA 
MATHEW P C MATHAI SOSAMMA K C BCNO 18-02-2001 918136941845 Indian OPEN SEAT

140101035 746261 ARPITA GOGOI
BHUSHAN 
MOHAN GOGOI INDIRA GOGOI BCNO 01-08-1999 919859565441 Indian OPEN SEAT

200113922 746280
PAWAN 
KUMAR MANOJ KUMAR ASHA RANI SCNO 14-08-1999 919654440154 Indian OPEN SEAT

460823453 746352
SOURAV 
MONDAL

BIPROJIT 
MONDAL MUKTA MONDAL SCNO 03-02-2001 919330258834 Indian OPEN SEAT

300407748 746443 SHIVANI PAL KAMLENDRA PAL UTTRA PAL BCNO 06-08-2002 918827581898 Indian OPEN SEAT

360100055 746468

KSHITUN 
HARINA 
DEHURY

HARISH 
CHANDRA 
DEHURY BHAGABATI BEHERA BCNO 31-01-2002 919937431457 Indian OPEN SEAT
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170200491 746474 OM GAJWALA
ROHIT KUMAR 
DANSENA RADHA DANSENA BCNO 13-08-2002 918700381360 Indian OPEN SEAT

130102056 746576 DARI ANU DARI VINOD DARI ANIA STNO 29-07-2002 919402278702 Indian OPEN SEAT

460824630 746584 HRISHAV DAS SANKAR CH DAS SHILPI DAS SCNO 22-11-1999 916291212866 Indian OPEN SEAT

120206040 746653
DUNGAVATH 
NEERAJAKSHI

DUNGAVATH 
RAVI KUMAR 
NAIK

DUNGAVATH REVATHI 
BAI STNO 23-08-2000 919491162193 Indian OPEN SEAT

280805501 746680 PRANAV O K
VINOD KUMAR O 
K JESSI VINOD BCNO 02-09-2000 917560808318 Indian OPEN SEAT

170309518 746683
SHUBHAM 
RAJ BARETHA

PURNAMASI 
BARETHA SUNAINA SCNO 22-03-2000 918959773414 Indian OPEN SEAT

230100687 746702 POOJA MEHRA RAJ PAL MEHRA KUSUM MEHRA SCNO 18-09-2001 919958462290 Indian OPEN SEAT

240202912 746755

ADITYA 
BHUSHAN 
SHARMA BHUSHAN LAL KALPANA SHARMA STNO 30-01-2001 919418300027 Indian OPEN SEAT

420131262 746848
PANJUGLA 
CAROLINE

MADHURAM 
MANEKSHAW SHOBHA RANI BCNO 15-09-2000 919381069904 Indian OPEN SEAT

260202261 746858 RANI MURMU LAXMAN MURMU SARASWATI MURMU STNO 20-08-1999 916204498284 Indian OPEN SEAT

120510116 746919
AVVARU 
LOKESH

AVVARU 
SRINIVASA RAO AVVARU NIRMALA BCPH 26-10-2000 918008043671 Indian OPEN SEAT

260308595 746994 ARUSHI SONU
ARUN KUMAR 
SHARMA JYOTI SHARMA BCNO 03-07-1998 918130665975 Indian OPEN SEAT

270212356 747006 PAVITHRA N D N M DEVAREDDY KAMALAMMA BCNO 21-07-2001 919731583745 Indian OPEN SEAT

390341498 747010 GANGASAGAR
NARAYAN LAL 
MEENA LALI DEVI STNO 02-09-2001 919828500257 Indian OPEN SEAT

441002524 747064
LAVONI 
MOLLICK NITYA MOLLICK LIPIKA MOLLICK SCNO 15-03-2001 918920806816 Indian OPEN SEAT
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200130634 747163
MANVI 
UJJAINIA

PRAMOD KUMAR 
UJJAINIA SUNITA UJJAINIA SCNO 01-12-1999 918745062440 Indian OPEN SEAT

120506035 747191 DARLA NAGINI MARAIAH DURGA SCNO 02-10-2001 919542689245 Indian OPEN SEAT
300404150 747356 LALIT SAHU SUGREEV SAHU MUNNI SAHU BCNO 10-03-2002 916260367247 Indian OPEN SEAT

200134854 747480
DILKASH 
HUSSAIN ANWAR HUSSAIN RAZIA BEGUM BCNO 03-07-2002 917982546692 Indian OPEN SEAT

440812129 747489 RICHA KUMARI BRIJ LAL CHANDRAVATI SCNO 27-02-1998 918853515153 Indian OPEN SEAT

390410323 747555

SILAWAT 
MUSKAN 
BANU TAJ MOHAMMED FAIMIDA BCNO 22-05-2002 919423383361 Indian OPEN SEAT

410104297 747583
MYTHILY 
VARADHAN

VARADHAN 
DHANDAPANI ALAMELU VARADHAN BCNO 12-10-2001 919840908174 Indian OPEN SEAT

281104032 747605
SRUTHI P 
BABU BABU L PUSHPAMINI C J BCNO 05-04-2001 919447699843 Indian OPEN SEAT

140100786 747674
SWASTIBRATA 
BORGOHAIN

GIRIN 
BORGOHAIN MAYA BORGOHAIN BCNO 08-05-2001 919957207627 Indian OPEN SEAT

420302356 747838
DASARI 
SPANDHANA D DASU RUTHU MARY SCNO 07-08-2000 919652272700 Indian OPEN SEAT

170309166 747936 CHETNA
JALAM SINGH 
NETAM PUSHPA NETAM STNO 31-01-2001 917697407575 Indian OPEN SEAT

220401205 747953 JEEVA RAM PEERA RAM LEELU DEVI SCNO 21-05-1997 918696407352 Indian OPEN SEAT

280600176 747993
AYISHA 
ABDUL AZEEZ ABDUL AZEEZ M RAJEENA BCNO 03-12-1999 918547866923 Indian OPEN SEAT

410202028 748006 KAVYA A ANBARASU R GEETHA K SCNO 17-04-2002 919788834343 Indian OPEN SEAT

150217076 748053
SHRUTI 
KUMARI

ASHISH KUMAR 
GUPTA SAROJ GUPTA BCNO 11-09-2002 919973306820 Indian OPEN SEAT

150225768 748086 TAUSIF ALAM MD ALAUDDIN ASMA KHATOON BCNO 25-11-2000 919708341137 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311509166 748114

GAIKWAD 
SAMIKSHA 
ANAND ANAND ARCHANA SCNO 06-10-2001 919552335465 Indian OPEN SEAT

300204395 748157
EKLAVYA 
MANJHI

KALLYAN SINGH 
MANJHI MAMTA SINGH STNO 05-01-2000 919111116631 Indian OPEN SEAT

281114593 748187 BHAVYA S V
VIJAYAKUMAR M 
S SANTHI B SCNO 16-07-2001 918547750559 Indian OPEN SEAT

410603311 748252
KARTHIKEYAN 
P

PASUPATHIRAJA 
N JEYALAKSHMI A BCNO 08-10-2001 919994729309 Indian OPEN SEAT

410204973 748282 JEEVITHA S SELVARAJ C PUSHPAVATHI S BCNO 09-03-2002 917538877678 Indian OPEN SEAT

380101802 748285
RAMANDEEP 
KAUR

HARBHAJAN 
SINGH KIRANJEET KAUR SCNO 17-12-2000 917973178885 Indian OPEN SEAT

460403721 748366
GOURANGA 
SING SARDAR

KALIPADA SING 
SARDAR KALYANI SING SARDAR STNO 18-10-2000 919635676505 Indian OPEN SEAT

120201554 748390
KUNDAVARAM 
 HARSHINI

KUNDAVARAM 
SHANKAR

KUNDAVARAM JYOTHI 
THAMAR SCNO 10-10-2001 919618518568 Indian OPEN SEAT

410111176 748428
V MURALI 
KRISHNA S VARADHAN V NEELAVATHY BCNO 23-08-1998 919952019142 Indian OPEN SEAT

360414647 748456
LOPAMUDRA 
SETHI

JATINDRA NATH 
SETHI SHANTILATA SETHI SCNO 14-04-2002 919437080739 Indian OPEN SEAT

390351669 748468
GOGRAJ 
SHYORAN PARSARAM KALLI DEVI BCNO 01-01-2000 917837914560 Indian OPEN SEAT

441101254 748489 RAJNI PRIYA ABHILAKH YADAV SUSHMA YADAV BCNO 17-04-1998 916306206570 Indian OPEN SEAT
180100612 748542 NIDHI PATEL DILIP PATEL DAXA PATEL STNO 25-11-2000 917284898859 Indian OPEN SEAT
450300689 748544 MOHD AARIZ MOHD LUQMAN ISHRAT JAHAN BCNO 08-11-1999 917900949950 Indian OPEN SEAT

330101776 748557
JOHN R 
SUNGOH WITOS SIANGSHAI JELINDA SUNGOH STNO 12-01-1999 918258085891 Indian OPEN SEAT

120402442 748581
MORA 
PRISMAPERSIS M AJAY KUMAR D THANUJA SCNO 25-05-2000 919010692507 Indian OPEN SEAT

Page 6885 of 7016



LIST FOR EIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR STRAY VACANCY UG 2019 (OPEN SEAT)
Rollno Rank Name FatherName MotherName CandCat Dob mobileNo Nationality AppliedCounselling

420203272 748603
AOUDARI 
MADHUMITHA

AOUDARI 
SATHYANARAYAN
A AOUDARI DEEPA RANI BCNO 19-04-2000 919963458651 Indian OPEN SEAT

420134064 748615 YOUSUF KHAN HUSSAIN KHAN AMEENA BEGUM BCNO 08-06-2002 919700009795 Indian OPEN SEAT

270237885 748646
DEYA 
CHANDRAN

GOPALAN 
CHANDRA 
KUMAR SHEEJA CHANDRAN BCNO 27-12-1999 918884069853 Indian OPEN SEAT

410303931 748666
JEROLD 
MATHEW S SEKAR

RUTH SHANTHA 
KUMARI BCNO 30-08-2000 919952741006 Indian OPEN SEAT

410605475 748714
GOMINI 
PRIYANKA P PANDIYAN A LINGESHWARI P SCNO 30-06-2002 919944833210 Indian OPEN SEAT

311015108 748778
SUDARSHAN 
NANNAWARE

SHASHIKANT 
NANNAWARE JAYASHREE SCNO 28-02-2002 918369779783 Indian OPEN SEAT

390405653 748789 RAMARAM LAXMANA RAM LEELU DEVI BCNO 01-07-2001 917073321643 Indian OPEN SEAT

130102879 748797 LUNE EZING TAGIR EZING ODAM DARANG EZING STNO 27-08-2001 918974917857 Indian OPEN SEAT

311304139 748801

SHUBHAM 
SANJAY 
JADHAV

SANJAY 
RAMCHANDRA 
JADHAV

MENKA SANJAY 
JADHAV STNO 26-08-2000 917028307700 Indian OPEN SEAT

390506032 748825
PRACHI 
MUZZALDA MOHANSINGH SAGARI STNO 28-06-2000 919079583722 Indian OPEN SEAT

300400112 748880
PRINAL 
DONGRE

PREM KUMAR 
DONGRE NILANGI DONGRE SCNO 15-03-2000 917049086888 Indian OPEN SEAT

200125773 748893

MANISH 
KUMAR 
YADAV RAJENDRA YADAV BINDA DEVI BCNO 09-09-1997 917765851537 Indian OPEN SEAT

330100460 748926 SADUKA DHAR PYRKHAT HINGE HEARMELORD DHAR STNO 29-04-2001 917005275857 Indian OPEN SEAT
120407429 748965 B SAI DEEPAK B GAJENDRA B AMMULU BCNO 11-07-2001 918500131463 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120200837 748989

BUDENSABGA
RI NAZIYA 
BEGUM

BUDENSABGARI 
FAKRUDDIN

BUDENSABGARI SAIRA 
BANU BCNO 14-11-2001 919440990112 Indian OPEN SEAT

420100040 749031 ANKITH PISSAY
UDAY KANTH 
PISSAY NAVITHA PISSAY BCNO 30-03-2002 918897388950 Indian OPEN SEAT

311011487 749051

HINDALEKAR 
ARCHANA 
SANTOSH SANTOSH KAMAL BCNO 23-01-2001 919082333607 Indian OPEN SEAT

280603076 749109 VAISHNAVI U VIJAYAKUMAR B USHAKUMARY S BCNO 13-06-2000 919747873302 Indian OPEN SEAT

200150095 749208
SAKSHI 
SWARNA RANJEET KUMAR GAYATRI PRABHA BCNO 03-12-1999 918700964312 Indian OPEN SEAT

440504155 749222
PRIYANSHU 
RAJ PRASHANT RAJ SANDHYA RAJ BCNO 01-03-2001 919708388067 Indian OPEN SEAT

150219827 749227
HALCHAL 
KUMARI

ASHOK KUMAR 
JHA RENU KUMARI GNPH 19-10-2000 919631744921 Indian OPEN SEAT

230208456 749271 GOURAV LATURI SINGH GAYATRI DEVI BCPH 08-01-2000 918059929328 Indian OPEN SEAT

410117681 749314
MADHUVARSH
INI V VENKATESAN P AMUTHASELVI R BCNO 17-12-2000 919442271497 Indian OPEN SEAT

410605898 749317 HONEST RAJ G GUNASEKARAN S VALARMATHI S SCNO 02-06-2001 919750105673 Indian OPEN SEAT

440304049 749319
PUNEET 
KUMAR

BHAGVANT RAM 
AMBEDKAR MALTI DEVI SCNO 21-01-2001 919415364901 Indian OPEN SEAT

410115049 749367
KEERTHANA 
SRI S K SRINIVASAN G SHOBANA DEVI SCNO 01-06-2002 919884881236 Indian OPEN SEAT

270235196 749379 ANUSHA P
PANDURANGA S 
D PUSHPA B BCNO 18-09-2000 919448374250 Indian OPEN SEAT

390514081 749429
VARSHA 
KUMARI

RAMESH KUMAR 
MEHRA RAMESHI BAI SCNO 01-01-1999 919413731357 Indian OPEN SEAT

270215995 749448 SUMANTH B R RAMANJANEYA B RADHA N R STNO 10-09-2001 919108311686 Indian OPEN SEAT
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460809652 749484
SANGEETA 
KUMARI

ASHOK KUMAR 
PASI KRISHNA DEVI SCNO 05-06-2000 917667810812 Indian OPEN SEAT

311017594 749499

RAJPUT 
SHAMIKSHA 
RAKESH

RAKESH 
GAYAPRASAD 
RAJPUT ANJU RAKESH RAJPUT BCNO 24-11-2001 919869106567 Indian OPEN SEAT

281004069 749604 SRIDHAR R RAJAPPAN SELVI STNO 16-04-1999 919188496548 Indian OPEN SEAT

390502834 749666
LAKSHMI 
BAIRWA

MAHENDRA 
BAIRWA MANJU BAIRWA SCNO 26-10-1999 919057504034 Indian OPEN SEAT

281102195 749674
CHINKU 
LEKSHMI B C

CHANDRAKUMAR 
 K R BINDHU CHANDRAN SCNO 27-10-1993 918136849991 Indian OPEN SEAT

270801347 749686 KAVYA M J MAHADEVA H JAVARAMMA BCNO 01-12-2001 919480755556 Indian OPEN SEAT

450104575 749689
ANUBHI 
CHAUHAN

KRIPAL SINGH 
CHAUHAN JAGDAMBA CHAUHAN STNO 08-08-2001 918826857284 Indian OPEN SEAT

270234981 749698 SUMAN S M NIRANJAN S M RAJESHWARI S M BCNO 04-08-2000 918951122419 Indian OPEN SEAT

170202840 749706
SHUBHANGI 
TEKAM

ASHOK KUMAR 
GOND AHILYA TEKAM STNO 23-09-1999 916266854260 Indian OPEN SEAT

281204349 749712
AISWARYA 
RAJAN RAJAN SHEEJA BCNO 05-08-2000

902798468890
27 Indian OPEN SEAT

311009153 749758
KATHE ADITI 
DATTU DATTU HEMLATA STNO 17-02-2001 919967419478 Indian OPEN SEAT

270227419 749780 D PRAJASREE THANDAPANI G K UMASHANKARI SCNO 28-03-2002 919611128095 Indian OPEN SEAT

411301849 749888
MUKIL 
VENDHAN K KARLMARX V THEMA R BCNO 13-03-2000 919600040376 Indian OPEN SEAT

260304016 750025

KALPNA 
KUMARI 
MAHTO

BHAGAT 
CHANDRA 
MAHTO

NEENA KUMARI 
MAHTO BCNO 16-02-1998 917050225432 Indian OPEN SEAT

410904893 750033 POOJA E V ELANGOVAN V P VINU K BCNO 23-05-2002 919842711105 Indian OPEN SEAT

420132086 750100
GUNDLAPALLY 
SAI PRIYA

GUNDLAPALLY 
VENKANNA GUNDLAPALLY LALITHA SCNO 07-02-2001 917207568188 Indian OPEN SEAT

441115939 750117
CHANDRA 
BHAN SINGH MANJU DEVI RAJ KUMAR BCNO 28-08-1999 917786867532 Indian OPEN SEAT
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160104973 750122
PARVINDER 
KAUR HARPREET SINGH HARJEET KAUR BCNO 27-07-2001 917988725130 Indian OPEN SEAT

460809251 750148
SUSMITA 
MONDAL

SHANKAR 
MONDAL PURNIMA MONDAL SCNO 10-10-1999 919674603127 Indian OPEN SEAT

420112173 750158

CHINNAPILLAG
ARI MARY 
MADHURI

CHINNAPILLAGARI 
 MOHAN RAO PASALA SUNEETHA SCNO 22-08-2002 919502499467 Indian OPEN SEAT

200154546 750216 GRIMA NARENDER SINGH KUSUM LATA SCPH 15-08-2000 919991271520 Indian OPEN SEAT

450102526 750301
RUCHI 
KASHYAP

RAJKUMAR 
KASHYAP SUNITA DEVI BCNO 14-05-1999 918384840521 Indian OPEN SEAT

280600650 750313
SOORYA S 
BABU P SATHYA BABU SINDHU C BCNO 01-06-1998 917902405033 Indian OPEN SEAT

270709644 750456
FATHIMATH 
SHAHBANU C IBRAHIM FATHIMATH SAFIA BCNO 03-03-2001 919496219505 Indian OPEN SEAT

390348153 750477
SHUSHILA 
KUMARI SAINI KALU RAM SAINI MANGALI DEVI BCPH 10-11-1992 918107369268 Indian OPEN SEAT

410114296 750478
MUMTAJ 
FARHANA A L ABDUL LATHIF RAMALAN BEEVI BCNO 23-08-2001 919840439784 Indian OPEN SEAT

420115305 750482
PALADUGU 
NAGARAJU

PALADUGU 
MALESH PALADUGU SAVITRI SCNO 29-10-2000 917286033185 Indian OPEN SEAT

200127618 750501
ACHINTYA 
BHAGAT SANDEEP BHAGAT ANJU BHAGAT SCNO 25-10-1999 919811032070 Indian OPEN SEAT

440504438 750557 DIVYA RAO
DOODH NATH 
RAO NEELAM RAO SCNO 17-06-2001 917236902490 Indian OPEN SEAT

300319314 750584
MEHUL R 
DAYAMA

RAMESH 
CHANDRA 
DAYAMA SHOBHANA DAYAMA SCNO 14-01-1991 919784684342 Indian OPEN SEAT

270105952 750633

SEJAL 
SIDDAPPA 
CHALAWADI SIDDAPPA RATNA SCNO 03-07-2000 917406525168 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311005589 750668

PRACHI 
NARESH 
KHAMKAR NARESH KAVITA SCNO 30-12-2001 918652570608 Indian OPEN SEAT

311404787 750725

VAISHNAVI 
SAMPAT 
LAMKHADE

SAMPAT GOPAL 
LAMKHADE

VANDANA SAMPAT 
LAMKHADE BCNO 08-01-2002 919167550210 Indian OPEN SEAT

200116605 750744
SHWETA 
SINGHANIA

KIRSHAN 
SINGHANIA GEETA BCNO 22-09-1998 919650693372 Indian OPEN SEAT

410702468 750770
BABISHAN 
JERISH B BABU K SANTHA MALAR P BCNO 05-08-2001 919865619441 Indian OPEN SEAT

411200780 750871
NAVEENKUMA
R T M THANGARAJ SUMATHI SP BCNO 14-08-2001 919894932880 Indian OPEN SEAT

200139566 750884
GULHASAN 
SAIFI GULZAR AHMED SALMA BEGUM BCNO 14-08-1999 919250174016 Indian OPEN SEAT

441102120 750893
AMULYA 
SINGH PATEL

ASHOK KUMAR 
VERMA MALTI DEVI BCNO 19-10-2000 918182844358 Indian OPEN SEAT

411003551 750899 RAMKUMAR RAMAKRISHNAN JAYALAKSHMI BCNO 02-02-2002 919971291016 Indian OPEN SEAT

250100019 750939
ASHTIKA 
BAJGOTRA RAMESH LAL TRIPTA BAJGOTRA SCNO 05-10-2000 919596734892 Indian OPEN SEAT

300313751 751176
PINKI 
AHIRWAR

SHRI GOPY 
AHIRWAR

SMT SARASWATI 
AHIRWAR SCNO 05-05-2001 917987401058 Indian OPEN SEAT

380501297 751242 AAISHA RAJ MOHD SHAKEENA BCNO 13-03-2001 917837864664 Indian OPEN SEAT

460903299 751246 NIVREET LAMA NANDA LAL LAMA NAMRATA LAMA STNO 23-11-1999 919832497679 Indian OPEN SEAT

280303502 751273
NOORUNNISA 
K M MUHAMMED K M NISHA MUHAMMED BCNO 06-10-2001 919447915706 Indian OPEN SEAT

200119517 751384
VEDANTI 
PRAVAS

MUKESH KUMAR 
GAUTAM POONAM SINGH SCNO 24-11-2000 918756099466 Indian OPEN SEAT

420107844 751412 K SIRISHA K BALAIAH K RATHNAKUMARI SCNO 10-09-2001 919951456891 Indian OPEN SEAT
410104728 751514 SANDYA D DAYALAN M RAJESHWARI D SCNO 06-09-2001 918610239745 Indian OPEN SEAT
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281105609 751530 RAHUL A ANILKUMAR K N LEELA N K STNO 03-06-2001 917736134472 Indian OPEN SEAT

200139783 751555
JHANVI 
BUTTOLIA AJAY BUTTOLIA SHIKHA BUTTOLIA SCNO 24-10-2001 919210597955 Indian OPEN SEAT

230202398 751572
ANUBHUTI 
SINGH YADAV

ANIL ANAND 
YADAV RITA SINGH YADAV BCNO 20-04-2000 919910144774 Indian OPEN SEAT

200112169 751619
SUBHAN 
AHMED USMAN AHMED IMRANA BCNO 28-07-1999 918800963793 Indian OPEN SEAT

200128047 751704
PRATHAM 
CHAUHAN

SWARAJ SINGH 
CHAUHAN ANUPAMA KASANA BCNO 16-11-2001 919821803794 Indian OPEN SEAT

280907576 751770 SHAHNA PT ABDU PT NOORJAHAN PT BCNO 20-12-1999 919562287619 Indian OPEN SEAT
410600264 751921 SARANYA S SETHURAMAN S PONNUTHAI S BCNO 12-04-2002 919688013294 Indian OPEN SEAT

311013675 751938

RATHOD 
ANURAG 
JANARDHAN

JANARDHAN 
DAYARAM 
RATHOD

GAYATRI JANARDHAN 
RATHOD BCNO 30-04-2001 919869144796 Indian OPEN SEAT

410905704 751985 HARINATH G GOVINDARASU KALAIYARASI BCNO 18-02-2000 919942993621 Indian OPEN SEAT
390604425 752044 MAHIMA MANOHAR LAL MANJU DEVI SCNO 04-05-1998 917297835857 Indian OPEN SEAT

150226176 752099 NIKHIL KUMAR
AJAY KUMAR 
MANDAL RADHA KUMARI BCNO 10-10-1999 919546680232 Indian OPEN SEAT

410211574 752300 ABARNA K KASI DHANAKODEESWARI SCNO 31-10-1999 919629111585 Indian OPEN SEAT

410906876 752327
ADITHYA 
RANGA M

MURALI MOHAN 
R LEKSHMY B K BCNO 05-07-2001 919600455500 Indian OPEN SEAT

460803473 752462
DIBYAJYOTI 
MANDAL

BIKASH KUMAR 
MANDAL BIBHA MANDAL SCNO 09-02-2001 918240340980 Indian OPEN SEAT

230100076 752477
HARSIMRANJE
ET KAUR SUKHPAL SINGH RANJEET KAUR SCNO 13-09-1998 919999308583 Indian OPEN SEAT

260307583 752483 NISHI SURIN KULAN SURIN PUSHPA SURIN STNO 10-11-2000 919304106674 Indian OPEN SEAT

270243972 752578
YASHWANTH 
O OMESH M POOJA SCNO 06-02-2002 919035373033 Indian OPEN SEAT

270221983 752580 ZAIBA SAHER SYED MUSTAK ZAINAB BCNO 02-05-2000 918548855393 Indian OPEN SEAT
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460403744 752583
SANCHAITA 
PRAMANIK

ASIM KUMAR 
PRAMANIK KABITA PRAMANIK BCNO 13-09-1990 917001551619 Indian OPEN SEAT

281103372 752657
GOWRI 
KISHOR C KISHOR KUMAR JEENA SEKHAR SCNO 15-07-2000 916238430258 Indian OPEN SEAT

140215069 752674
NAYANMANI 
DEKA HAREN DEKA RITUMANI DEKA BCNO 01-02-2000 919864108929 Indian OPEN SEAT

441113824 752860
ANJALI 
MAURYA

SUNIL KUMAR 
MAURYA LALMATI MAURYA BCNO 08-06-2002 919161587973 Indian OPEN SEAT

411400972 752973 RAVENDHAR P PRABAKARAN S MANJULA DEVI P SCNO 27-07-2001 919443841746 Indian OPEN SEAT

410208796 753007
ELANKUNDRA
N ASHOK KAMALA BCNO 20-12-1999 919884313020 Indian OPEN SEAT

360415796 753068
POONAM 
PRIYA MODI

BIRANCHI 
NARAYAN MODI NIRUPAMA MODI STNO 01-01-1998 918018442802 Indian OPEN SEAT

150238473 753075 RAHUL JAYKAR RAMESH KUMAR JAYMATI KUMARI BCNO 07-11-2001 916205246663 Indian OPEN SEAT

311400084 753135
AAYESHA 
SHAIKH SAJID SHAIKH TABASSUM SHAIKH BCNO 27-11-2000 918369779952 Indian OPEN SEAT

300322436 753219
SHIWANSHU 
SINGH S D KANWAR GEETA DEVI SINGH STNO 30-04-1999 917509448793 Indian OPEN SEAT

200119294 753237 NIDHI JASWANT SINGH RITA SCNO 13-01-1999 918802446079 Indian OPEN SEAT

440402736 753256 NANDINI PAL
KRISHAN PAL 
SINGH SUMAN RANI BCNO 15-11-2001 919870550579 Indian OPEN SEAT

410611857 753263 AMARNATH B
N 
BALAMURUGAN INDHURANI P SCNO 01-03-2001 917010014350 Indian OPEN SEAT

260300492 753269
SARSWATI 
KERKETTA BALDEV MAHLI LALITA DEVI STNO 03-03-1997 917667690449 Indian OPEN SEAT

390204171 753273 VIKAS RANJIT LAXMI BCPH 07-06-2000 917014863660 Indian OPEN SEAT
270208043 753274 T VISHVA TAMIL SELVAN VIJAYALAKSHMI BCNO 01-10-1999 919626569966 Indian OPEN SEAT
311019333 753311 ISHA MUTHU LATA SCNO 08-05-2000 919029379294 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420118589 753348
MAHAM 
FATIMA

SHAIK SHAH 
MOHIUDDIN 
IMTIAZ FARHEEN FATIMA BCPH 06-04-2002 919553712644 Indian OPEN SEAT

311303772 753352

UTTKARSHA 
DNYANESHWA
R PEKHALE

DNYANESHWAR 
KASHINATH 
PEKHALE

SULBHA 
DNYANESHWAR 
PEKHALE BCNO 09-06-2002 917588619464 Indian OPEN SEAT

300501652 753354
RADHIKA 
WADIYA

NARSINGH 
WADIYA JASODA WADIYA SCNO 26-10-2000 918770847825 Indian OPEN SEAT

281108952 753365 SYAMA M S
MURUKESAN 
ASARI S SUDHA K BCNO 12-03-1995 919961587972 Indian OPEN SEAT

460903177 753459

RINDEN 
DOLMA 
BHUTIA

TOPDEN 
TSHERING BHUTIA

TSHERING LAMU 
BHUTIA STNO 05-05-2000 917407383234 Indian OPEN SEAT

410908892 753490 DHARINI M MANI S N MANIMEGALAI N STNO 31-07-2002 919585013373 Indian OPEN SEAT

300503352 753555
AKSHITA 
DHAKAD

NANA LAL 
DHAKAD ARCHANA DEVI BCNO 03-07-2001 919406876057 Indian OPEN SEAT

120514512 753585

KARRA 
NIREEKSHANA 
POORNIMA KARRA PERAIAH KARRA JAYASUDHA SCNO 01-01-2001 919542990193 Indian OPEN SEAT

410114653 753618

MONISH 
SELVANAYAKA
M A ARUL PRASAD C UMA MAGESWARI A BCNO 10-11-2001 919884289978 Indian OPEN SEAT

410902144 753679 SAKTHIVEL P PALANIMANI V BHUVANESWARI P BCNO 16-09-2000 918144551622 Indian OPEN SEAT

150221695 753682
ANKITA 
SALONI

SHIVA NARAYAN 
RAM SUNITA DEVI SCNO 04-11-1998 919534580596 Indian OPEN SEAT

420202667 753684

AMBATI 
SANKEERTHAN
A AMBATI RAMESH AMBATI PADMA BCNO 20-07-2001 919052643070 Indian OPEN SEAT

311117165 753704

DESHBRATAR 
VISHAKHA 
WASUDEO

WASUDEO 
DESHBRATAR SHALINI SCNO 28-04-2000 919766907033 Indian OPEN SEAT
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150227872 753715 KHYATI

MRITUNJAY 
KUMAR 
CHOUDHARY LAVLI BCNO 23-12-2001 916202900284 Indian OPEN SEAT

460810316 753725
NABANITA 
BISWAS

PRATUL KUMAR 
BISWAS MEENU BISWAS SCNO 12-01-2001 919425163430 Indian OPEN SEAT

410912498 753818 KAILASH P PUGAZHENTHI J SANTHI D BCNO 18-04-2001 918870595830 Indian OPEN SEAT

311402491 753827

PATIL 
SAMIKSHA 
VILAS VILAS RUNA BCNO 11-03-2002 919820561172 Indian OPEN SEAT

300301413 753855
AKANKSHA 
OSHIN DCAMP ASHWIN DCAMP SHAINI DCAMP STNO 06-03-2000 918839078867 Indian OPEN SEAT

220800350 753903

RANA 
NIHARIKA 
KISHORBHAI

RANA 
KISHORBHAI RANA NAYANABEN BCNO 22-09-2001 919537489007 Indian OPEN SEAT

411406102 753912 KEERTHANA E ESWARAN D TAMIZHSELVI E BCNO 04-02-2001 919585325908 Indian OPEN SEAT

390327721 754009
RISHABH 
VERMA SURESH VERMA BINDU VERMA BCNO 28-10-2001 918004145496 Indian OPEN SEAT

270214805 754028
SALIKAH 
FATHIMA SHAIK ZAHEER NUSRATH FATHIMA BCNO 15-09-2001 917795375736 Indian OPEN SEAT

410609647 754060 AKALIYA M
MURUGANANTHA
M V VALARMATHI M BCNO 15-07-2001 919442260143 Indian OPEN SEAT

420116958 754078
VANGALAPATI 
NAVYA

VANGALAPATI 
YUVARAJU SUSHMA GRACE BAKKI SCNO 09-08-2000 919505374967 Indian OPEN SEAT

270224856 754097
SUNAINA 
HANJAGI SUDHAKAR M VIDYAVATHI SCNO 23-04-2001 919741456803 Indian OPEN SEAT

160110034 754185 ARJUN BHOLA
CHANDER 
SHEKHAR BHOLA SHALINI BCPH 15-11-2001 919354501732 Indian OPEN SEAT

281002218 754224
MUHAMMAD 
IJAZ ALIKKAL USMAN ALIKKAL SAHLA E K BCNO 01-08-2001 917034573578 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120609422 754293
THANMAY 
NALLI

DYVAKUMAR 
NALLI SUMANI NALLI SCNO 24-08-2001 919441043643 Indian OPEN SEAT

270242870 754337 B KALYAN B O BOMMAPPA B LAXMI STNO 22-02-2002 918861509100 Indian OPEN SEAT

410608365 754344 PAVIKSHAA K KALAIARASU V KALA K BCNO 18-08-2002 919786557895 Indian OPEN SEAT

270225167 754346
SHALU 
ABRAHAM

GEORGE 
ABRAHAM PUSHPA ABRAHAM BCNO 12-12-2000 918197668177 Indian OPEN SEAT

311203336 754460
SONIYA 
CHAVHAN

DADARAO 
CHAVHAN SHANTA CHAVHAN BCNO 15-10-2001 919049331850 Indian OPEN SEAT

200138229 754485 RASHI YADAV KISHAN YADAV RAJNI BCNO 23-10-2001 917988124933 Indian OPEN SEAT

360402551 754531

DEBASMITA 
PRIYADARSHIN
I PRAHALAD SETHY JAYANTI MALLICK SCNO 01-11-1999 919338885011 Indian OPEN SEAT

280100061 754640
ANJANADEVI 
T A ASOKAN T K JINIMOL SCNO 22-08-1998 919562986679 Indian OPEN SEAT

200154565 754653
ADITYA 
SHANKAR KARI PRASAD INDU KUMARI BCNO 25-05-2000 918803111123 Indian OPEN SEAT

311522614 754705

BABAN 
ASHWINI 
BIDVE BABAN JANABAI SCNO 26-03-1999 919970437372 Indian OPEN SEAT

120516974 754790
URAVAKONDA 
 RESHMA

URAVAKONDA 
MASTHAN

URAVAKONDA 
KAMALBI BCNO 14-06-2001 919908554472 Indian OPEN SEAT

460826666 754954 HRISHITA DAS MRITUNJAY DAS KRISHNA DAS SCNO 26-05-2002 918617095674 Indian OPEN SEAT

280804579 754965

ANAGHA 
SUNILKUMAR 
N SUNIL KUMAR N BINDU K K BCNO 08-07-2001 918129821976 Indian OPEN SEAT

310910650 755056
AGHAV 
ASHWINI RAJU

RAJU KONDIRAM 
AGHAV MEENA RAJU AGHAV BCNO 11-07-1999 917350429968 Indian OPEN SEAT
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310903176 755124

BALKATE 
GAYATRI 
BALAJI BALAJI MANISHA STNO 05-04-2000 918208870032 Indian OPEN SEAT

411400376 755137
HARI PREETHA 
R RAVINDIRAN G SENTHAMIZH SELVI S S SCNO 26-08-2000 919003797299 Indian OPEN SEAT

130101939 755143
HABUNG 
MUNYA HABUNG TARI HABUNG API STNO 19-07-2000 919615484446 Indian OPEN SEAT

200141496 755152 ADITYA NEKYA VIRENDRA NEKYA VIMLA SCNO 14-05-2002 919717464158 Indian OPEN SEAT

420131113 755203
MATLA 
INDHUSREE MATLA MALLESH MATLA MADHAVI SCNO 10-09-2001 919989291779 Indian OPEN SEAT

160110358 755226 AKSHAY LALSINGH SAVITA SCNO 26-01-2001 918950499873 Indian OPEN SEAT

270503073 755442

JUNAIDI 
AMEENA 
PARVEEN

MD 
HAMEEDUDDIN 
JUNAIDI ASMA PARVEEN BCNO 08-07-2001 919035812786 Indian OPEN SEAT

150202394 755443
ANJALI 
KUMARI PRADIP RAM GEETA DEVI SCNO 13-01-1999 917643015497 Indian OPEN SEAT

270229255 755458
VASTALA R 
GOWDA RAJASHEKAR S RENUKA A BCNO 17-07-2001 919916757107 Indian OPEN SEAT

460809058 755474
DEBLINA 
BARIK SUSHANTA BARIK NABANITA BARIK BCNO 25-06-1999 916290967649 Indian OPEN SEAT

160106494 755476
HARSHVARDH
AN

BALESHWAR 
SINGH YASHODA PAL BCNO 16-07-2000 919027610248 Indian OPEN SEAT

430100351 755490
AKIHITO 
CHAKMA

BIBACITA 
CHAKMA

SHANTI BIKASH 
CHAKMA STNO 08-03-1999 918413817925 Indian OPEN SEAT

410121417 755699
S A 
SABARISHAN

N 
SELVAPANDIYAN S ANBUSHANTHI SCNO 30-05-2000 919969187231 Indian OPEN SEAT

200128957 755703 NISHA
PRAMOD KUMAR 
SINGH RAJWATI DEVI SCNO 15-08-1994 918375056576 Indian OPEN SEAT

140206670 755746 LIKHA TAKO LIKHA TAJE LIKHA YANIAM STNO 22-02-2001 918131893004 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420301276 755765
GUDIMALLA 
MEGHANA GUDIMALLA RAVI GUDIMALLA JYOTHI SCNO 20-09-2001 919000456128 Indian OPEN SEAT

440803155 755889
SUNAINA 
GUPTA

ANIL KUMAR 
GUPTA SANTOSHI GUPTA BCNO 22-02-2000 917398908884 Indian OPEN SEAT

380200979 755933
HARMANDEEP 
KAUR KULWANT SINGH PARAMJEET KAUR SCNO 14-05-2001 919501882416 Indian OPEN SEAT

200128731 755984
HEMANT 
GANGWAR AJAY GANGWAR RINKI GANGWAR BCNO 21-01-2000

557399995955
72 Indian OPEN SEAT

420117821 755989
D MEGHANA 
RAJ D BHOJA RAJU D UMA MAHESWARI STNO 15-12-2001 917702009493 Indian OPEN SEAT

311014610 756110

KANTHARIA 
MRINALIKA 
YOGESH YOGESH MANISHA SCNO 20-08-2001 919969555656 Indian OPEN SEAT

390329789 756159
SRISHTI 
MANGAL

NARESH KUMAR 
GUPTA SUNITA GUPTA GNPH 05-06-2001 919413816769 Indian OPEN SEAT

140102063 756310
NICHITA 
GOGOI HOREN GOGOI MAMONI GOGOI BCNO 03-07-2002 919435744533 Indian OPEN SEAT

390609211 756313

DEEPESH 
KUMAR 
YADAV KAMLESH YADAV NEERAJ YADAV BCNO 15-09-2000 918890767705 Indian OPEN SEAT

270220666 756336 DARSHAN M MANJAPPA G USHA B STNO 28-03-2000 917022581661 Indian OPEN SEAT
411210049 756361 SUGADEV B BALASINGAM CHITHRA BCNO 04-07-2002 917094104578 Indian OPEN SEAT

300300359 756394
TANISHKA 
MEENA NARAYAN MEENA KANCHAN MEENA BCNO 04-02-2002 919329999918 Indian OPEN SEAT

410600958 756408
SAHABTHEEN 
MUTHALIVU N MUTHALIVU M YASMIN BCNO 29-11-1999 917708595948 Indian OPEN SEAT

150228573 756427 RATUL RAJ ARVIND KUMAR SWETA SINGH GNPH 08-09-2001 919006193726 Indian OPEN SEAT

410123025 756531 ARCHANA R
RAMACHANDRAN 
 S POONGODI S SCNO 09-09-2000 919600472551 Indian OPEN SEAT

450303563 756537
KM 
DEEPANSHI CHARAN SINGH SEEMA DEVI SCNO 24-02-2002 918650279326 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311506325 756726

HIMANSHU 
KAILASH 
DHABALE K G DHABALE

ASHWINI KAILASH 
DHABALE SCNO 08-10-2000 919975036608 Indian OPEN SEAT

311402191 756805
PRERNA 
SHINDE RAJESH MADHURI SCNO 05-04-2002 919892464210 Indian OPEN SEAT

170300426 756838
SUTIKSHAN 
DEV SHAH SANJAY SHAH NEENA SHAH STNO 02-09-1999 919685019507 Indian OPEN SEAT

411001132 756879 ANAND M MURUGAN G VASUGI I STNO 02-11-2001 919894738813 Indian OPEN SEAT

460502135 756901
SANGLAP 
BISWAS SWAPAN BISWAS SHYAMALI BISWAS SCNO 04-03-2000 919007812045 Indian OPEN SEAT

410103087 756933 SARANYA S SAMYDURAI A K VASANTHA S BCNO 08-08-2001 919962222399 Indian OPEN SEAT

270503637 757006
LAXMI 
GOLASAR ASHOK GANGAVVA BCNO 15-11-1999 917972470807 Indian OPEN SEAT

380400560 757049

SHAILENDRA 
KUMAR 
YADAV

JANARDAN 
PRASAD YADAV MANJU DEVI BCNO 12-11-2000 916239090414 Indian OPEN SEAT

311016909 757192

DIVYA 
MOHAN 
KRISHNA 
GUPTA

SUNIL KUMAR 
GUPTA VAIJAYANTI GUPTA BCNO 27-10-1999 917735213183 Indian OPEN SEAT

460803932 757215
ARKITA 
TALUKDAR

ARABINDA 
TALUKDAR

KRISHNA BAIRAGI 
TALUKDAR SCNO 26-06-2000 917890229189 Indian OPEN SEAT

280705516 757255
DELISHYA P 
LAL INDHULAL PRIYANKA P CHERIAN BCNO 16-06-2001 919846932906 Indian OPEN SEAT

460900055 757312

MD 
BADRUDDOWJ
A ABU TAHER FIRDOUSHI BIBI BCNO 28-01-1999 916297745690 Indian OPEN SEAT

280708144 757366
GOVARDHAN 
B BABU K K V K VIJAYAMMA SCNO 20-02-2001 918281826046 Indian OPEN SEAT

310101241 757389

SWAPNIL 
DATTATRAY 
LANKE DATTATRAY ARCHANA BCNO 18-06-2002 918879371917 Indian OPEN SEAT
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440204962 757400
KALPANA 
DOHARE ARVIND KUMAR SNEH LATA SCNO 04-09-2002 919792611845 Indian OPEN SEAT

410118337 757616
TASNEEM 
BEGAM K KADER MYDEEN K THILSATH BCNO 20-06-2001 918608188888 Indian OPEN SEAT

410603822 757622 VARSHINI M MANNAR S JAYACHITRA S SCNO 21-02-2002 919442578987 Indian OPEN SEAT

411201922 757625 VASUDEVAN R V RAJANGAM R PARVATHI BCNO 19-06-2001 919489265991 Indian OPEN SEAT
311501509 757632 SHRUSHTI JALINDER TILOTTAMA SCNO 01-07-2000 919049703335 Indian OPEN SEAT

410100970 757661

KR 
AMIRDHAVAR
SHINI K RAMESH R LAKSHMI BCNO 18-06-2002 919840048985 Indian OPEN SEAT

440710681 757711 POOJA SINGH INDRAJEET SINGH SITA DEVI SCNO 11-05-1999 919305758139 Indian OPEN SEAT

410102173 757716
LEON JOE 
SIDHARTH J

JULIUS 
ALEXANDAR A KANNIKAI RITA MARY J BCNO 22-01-2002 919842141006 Indian OPEN SEAT

410109156 757717
SHAMMEEMA 
KAPOOR R K RAJKAPOOR M SAJEELA KAPOOR BCNO 03-04-2000 919444037868 Indian OPEN SEAT

350100202 757771
RABYA 
TABASUM

SHAHNAWAZ 
ANSARI RUKHSHANA PARVEEN BCNO 30-03-1999 918258976424 Indian OPEN SEAT

281200031 757840 VIJAY KRISHNA R BABY K R JYOTHY BCNO 05-01-2000 919995925644 Indian OPEN SEAT

390306942 757868 AASTHA LAL SINGH YADAV SUNITA BCNO 16-06-2001 918949685810 Indian OPEN SEAT

360411433 757951
PRIYANKA 
SAHOO

LT KISHOR 
CHANDRA SAHOO SUSHMA SAHOO BCNO 04-03-2000 919438650977 Indian OPEN SEAT

200111713 757968 DHRUV KHERA
CHANDRA 
PRAKASH REKHA RANI SCNO 19-03-2000 917982696143 Indian OPEN SEAT

300401422 757978
PRACHI 
NEELKANTH

SUSHIL 
NEELKANTH ANITA NEELKANTH SCNO 07-05-1999 917999451998 Indian OPEN SEAT

411202317 757991 MEENATCHI MANIMARAN MARAGATHAM BCNO 23-04-2002 917373729533 Indian OPEN SEAT
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430100454 757994
SINDIA 
DEBBARMA

SUBHENDU 
DEBBARMA

BISWA RANI 
DEBBARMA STNO 07-11-2000 917005581760 Indian OPEN SEAT

281102761 758010
SACHIN 
THOMAS P M THOMAS BEATRIS J BCNO 07-09-1993 919495731889 Indian OPEN SEAT

220710141 758134

BORKHATARIY
A 
NIKUNJKUMAR 
 
DEVANANDBH
AI DEVANANDBHAI DAXABEN BCNO 13-10-2001 919426625346 Indian OPEN SEAT

270103065 758136 SAKSHI SHAHA
MANOJKUMAR 
SHAHA BINA SHAHA BCNO 19-05-2000 918549058177 Indian OPEN SEAT

420201321 758137
MAMINDLA 
PRERANA

MAMINDLA 
RAMESH BABU MAMINDLA ANJALI BCNO 05-11-2001 919000103382 Indian OPEN SEAT

440804489 758147
SHREYA 
BHARTI

SATYA PRAKASH 
BHARTI ANITA BHARTI SCNO 02-01-2001 918630498305 Indian OPEN SEAT

410107727 758167
PRAVEEN 
KUMAR S K SRINIVASAN B KAVITHA B BCNO 19-11-2001 919444190646 Indian OPEN SEAT

460200461 758232
SUMBUL 
RAISH RAISH HASHMI SHAMSAD PARWEEN BCNO 01-06-1997 917654240297 Indian OPEN SEAT

410908309 758282
SUBIKSHAYANI 
 V VENKATESAN BRINDA BCNO 16-05-2001 918190824326 Indian OPEN SEAT

270601803 758334
HAWABEE 
HUKKERI MEHBOOBSAB H SAIRABANU H BCNO 03-08-2001 918050477064 Indian OPEN SEAT

311302262 758340

JAGRUTI 
SANTOSH 
TUSE

SANTOSH 
JAGANNATH TUSE ARCHANA BCNO 16-04-2001 919422626667 Indian OPEN SEAT

390304549 758344 ISHAN SONI HANUMAN SONI MEENU SONI BCNO 01-01-2001 918890505566 Indian OPEN SEAT
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150221894 758371
SURBHI 
CHAUHAN

MAHESH PRASAD 
CHAUHAN REETA DEVI BCNO 29-11-1999 917903849370 Indian OPEN SEAT

410114786 758398 DHARSHINI S SRINIVASAN A T LAKSHMIGANTHAM S BCNO 09-05-2002 919443417957 Indian OPEN SEAT

390606314 758418
KALAWATI 
MEENA

NATHU LAL 
MEENA ASHA DEVI STNO 09-07-1999 919829729938 Indian OPEN SEAT

410103689 758446 VINOTH RAJ P R PETER
AUGASTINAL 
HEMALATHA P BCNO 03-11-2001 919842454177 Indian OPEN SEAT

411305634 758478
GOKULA 
KRISHNAN S K KANNAN S PANDIAMMAL K BCNO 10-07-2002 919994223959 Indian OPEN SEAT

280402228 758535 MARIYAM PK
MUHAMMED ALI 
P RISANATH PK BCNO 13-02-2001 918157801421 Indian OPEN SEAT

200115025 758549
SACHIN 
SAURAV

MANOJ KUMAR 
SINHA MINAKSHI DEVI BCNO 07-08-2000 919304616822 Indian OPEN SEAT

410118277 758559

AASHIK 
ABDULLAH M 
H

MOHAMED 
HANIFA F SAJITHA BANU M H BCNO 09-01-2001 918825428358 Indian OPEN SEAT

410611071 758570 RITHIKA B
BALA KRISHNAN 
R S SANTHI B BCNO 29-03-2002 919843085211 Indian OPEN SEAT

311005900 758588

LOKHANDE 
AISHWARYA 
RAVINDRA RAVINDRA ANJALI SCNO 21-01-2002 919372287409 Indian OPEN SEAT

410117925 758601 GANESH B BALAKRISHNAN S RUKMANI N BCNO 22-02-2002 919940482724 Indian OPEN SEAT

311001720 758630
LASANKAR 
LAXMI SANJAY SANJAY ROHINI SCNO 30-08-2000 917718079788 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311807489 758636

ANSARI LAIBA 
NOOR ABDUL 
WAHAB ABDUL WAHAB FIROZA BCNO 20-05-2001 918668836720 Indian OPEN SEAT

300307856 758649 NEHA GOND
VINOD KUMAR 
GOND SUMAN GOND STNO 02-05-1999 919630023641 Indian OPEN SEAT

420203832 758670
ERUGURALA 
MEGHANA

ERUGURALA 
ODELU ERUGURALA RADHA SCNO 08-06-2001 917780574750 Indian OPEN SEAT

280105634 758738
MADHAV 
MANOJ MANOJ M T SANGEETHA S BCNO 12-04-1999 917907724874 Indian OPEN SEAT

430102604 758740
SANJUKTA 
SARKAR

SADHAN 
CHANDRA 
SARKAR GITA DAS SARKAR SCNO 20-03-2001 918974654853 Indian OPEN SEAT

410109841 758746
ABDUL RAVUF 
S SIRAJUTHEEN BENAZIR BCNO 01-03-2002 918825840918 Indian OPEN SEAT

260306768 758761
VANDANA 
SANCHA

VIJAY KUMAR 
SANCHA VIMLA EKKA STNO 11-04-2001 918434507379 Indian OPEN SEAT

280800806 758766 ANJANA C P BABU T T BEENA K K SCNO 15-09-1996 919961540377 Indian OPEN SEAT

411203382 758925

VALARIE 
JOVITA 
JESUDAS 
ANTONY JESUDAS ANTONY MARY JEYA BCNO 08-10-2001 919597853829 NRI OPEN SEAT

300205132 758955
RANJEET 
SINGH RAWAT

PRAVESH KUMAR 
RAWAT MALTI DEVI BCNO 02-08-1999 918435447009 Indian OPEN SEAT

390342527 758960
DIVYA 
DADARWAL

MAHENDRA 
DADARWAL INDRA DEVI BCNO 21-07-1999 919511571058 Indian OPEN SEAT

390313881 758970
RAVI KUMAR 
GUPTA

RAMESH KUMAR 
GUPTA GEETA DEVI BCNO 21-08-1999 918209021073 Indian OPEN SEAT

150224234 759108 RIYA BHARTI
RAGHUNATH 
PASWAN PAWAN DEVI SCNO 04-02-1999 919117786524 Indian OPEN SEAT
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200106598 759110 AKANSHA
SURENDER 
KUMAR ARCHANA SCNO 23-11-1998 919871497825 Indian OPEN SEAT

200158189 759146
SANTOSH 
DIGWAL SHANKAR LAL BIMLA DEVI SCNO 06-01-2001 919521867028 Indian OPEN SEAT

281113347 759200
ASISH S 
KARTHIKEYAN V KARTHIKEYAN SUBA S BCNO 11-07-2001

817662387381
76 Indian OPEN SEAT

120516066 759262

CHINTHAGUNT
LA 
MAHESWARI

CHINTHAGUNTLA 
SUNDARARAO

CHINTHAGUNTLA 
SUREKHA SCNO 16-04-2002 919848808038 Indian OPEN SEAT

311111915 759321
PRAJWAL 
HARINKHEDE

DINESH 
HARINKHEDE DIKSHA HARINKHEDE BCNO 16-04-2000 919423606798 Indian OPEN SEAT

230102711 759373 AKANKSHA SATIRAM SUNAINA SCNO 04-09-2001 919997449433 Indian OPEN SEAT

280801382 759424
SOORYA 
GAYATHRI P R RAMANKUTTY SANDHYA STNO 31-05-1998 919526251241 Indian OPEN SEAT

420135630 759453
ERROLLA 
JAHNAVI

ERROLLA 
BAGAIAH ERROLLA VARALAXMI SCNO 13-08-2001 919491566863 Indian OPEN SEAT

311800434 759518

GAIKWAD 
SHREYA 
GAUTAM

GAUTAM 
KASHINATH 
GAIKWAD

ANJALI GAUTAM 
GAIKWAD SCNO 25-06-2001 919766962217 Indian OPEN SEAT

120515497 759598
TALARI DIVYA 
PRASANTHI

TALARI JOHN 
NATHANIYEL 
VIJAYA BABU

MADEPALLI RATNA 
PRABHA BCNO 20-12-2002 919395363933 Indian OPEN SEAT

270236876 759614
UMME 
RUMANA FAROOQ C M RAZIA FAROOQ BCNO 22-07-2001 917022043489 Indian OPEN SEAT

170202755 759659
ANKITA 
BISWAS

SMARAJIT 
KUMAR BISWAS SIMA BISWAS SCNO 28-03-2001 917024149571 Indian OPEN SEAT

220502314 759699

PANCHAL 
DEVANSHU 
GIRISHKUMAR

GIRISHKUMAR 
PANCHAL

ZANKHANABEN 
PANCHAL BCPH 04-09-2001 917575806120 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270201052 759716 GAGANA M B MANJUNATH C K BANUMATHI K M BCNO 15-08-2000 919448228552 Indian OPEN SEAT

311017646 759787

YELVE 
SHUBHAM 
RAJAN RAJAN SUSHAMA SCNO 03-08-2001 918655737378 Indian OPEN SEAT

120606855 759792

PATHI 
SARATH 
CHANDRA

PATHI PREM 
KUMAR PATHI SRILAKSHMI SCNO 22-09-2002 919100647104 Indian OPEN SEAT

300501698 759808 SHRIYA GUPTA HEMANT GUPTA RENU BCNO 24-05-2002 918109219665 Indian OPEN SEAT

311010386 759941
SHINDE ADITI 
BHARAT BHARAT BHAIRAVI SCNO 21-05-2001 919082091319 Indian OPEN SEAT

150211017 760048
VISHAL 
GAURAV

MANOJ KUMAR 
BHAGAT RINKU DEVI BCNO 20-02-2001 918409952780 Indian OPEN SEAT

420100717 760101
KUTHADI 
SHRAVANI K YADAGIRI K KAVITHA STNO 12-06-2002 919949321321 Indian OPEN SEAT

420120212 760109

SURABHI JAYA 
SHANKARA 
NAGA SAI

SURABHI 
VENKATA 
RAMANA

SURABHI THARANI 
KUMARI BCNO 21-08-2002 919515153749 Indian OPEN SEAT

300400008 760228 SAFIYA ANSARI
SULTANUZZAMA 
ANSARI YASMIN ANSARI BCNO 10-03-2000 918770674500 Indian OPEN SEAT

270213281 760254
GANASHREE H 
R RAMESH H L PREMAKUMARI K BCNO 29-09-2001 918073991940 Indian OPEN SEAT

230206617 760258
MANSI 
TANWAR MR AZAD SINGH MRS RAJBALA DEVI BCNO 02-05-2002 919352525452 Indian OPEN SEAT

270221834 760390 MANSI YADAV KAILASH YADAV KIRAN YADAV BCNO 09-06-2000 918971421073 Indian OPEN SEAT

440905499 760416
ANCHIT 
KUMAR SAIN

ASHWANI 
KUMAR SAIN SHASHI BALA SCNO 28-02-1997 917017884276 Indian OPEN SEAT
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350101302 760421
THEJAWENUO 
PFUKREI KESELIE PFUKREI KOBOUNUO PFUKREI STNO 10-10-2000 917628945272 Indian OPEN SEAT

300403148 760463
AKANKSHA 
SINGH PUSHPRAJ SINGH

PRAVESH KUMARI 
SINGH BCNO 05-07-2002 918085204377 Indian OPEN SEAT

420301641 760472

KAMPALLI 
HIMA 
THERASSA KAMPALLI B RAJU KAMPALLI SOYA MARY SCNO 02-09-2000 919553821959 Indian OPEN SEAT

440706363 760475
SHIVANI 
VIMAL

RAM SHANKER 
VIMAL BINDA DEVI SCNO 27-08-2001 916389744892 Indian OPEN SEAT

200127981 760494 LAKSHITA SANJAY KUMAR SUSHMA RANI SCNO 09-12-2000 919540491391 Indian OPEN SEAT

411004635 760513
ANDRUE 
DAVESON M A ARMSTRONG M DEVASENA A BCNO 12-12-2001 919443157713 Indian OPEN SEAT

380302347 760526 ANJALI
JASWINDER 
SINGH SURJIT KAUR SCNO 29-08-2002 919463687651 Indian OPEN SEAT

460702938 760784
JAYEETA 
HALDER

JANMENJAY 
HALDER SIPRA HALDER SCNO 24-08-2002 918967548296 Indian OPEN SEAT

280703289 760789 SANDRA M S MURUKESAN P LAIJU MURUKESAN BCPH 18-04-2001 919400070570 Indian OPEN SEAT

390609268 760814

NARESH 
KUMAR 
MEENA

BHAGAWAN LAL 
MEENA DHULKI BAI STNO 16-01-2000 917073195820 Indian OPEN SEAT

230206271 760910 SHASHI RAJ SINGH YADAV BEENA KUMARI BCNO 30-09-2001 919416894338 Indian OPEN SEAT
410301823 760923 ABIRAMI S SURESH B S MEERABAI N BCNO 14-09-1998 919486579896 Indian OPEN SEAT

460817830 760958 ADITYA SINGH HAREN SINGH SABITA SINGH STNO 08-12-2000 918638348018 Indian OPEN SEAT

200124366 760987 FAIZ KHAN IFTAKHAR ALAM KHURSHEED BCNO 01-01-1988 917053850036 Indian OPEN SEAT

280301258 761003

A A 
MUAHMMED 
ASHKAR

ABDUL SALAM A 
A NISHA T M BCNO 22-01-2000 918075971243 Indian OPEN SEAT
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411200547 761004
ARUN 
NAVANID D DHAYANANDAN S SUJEETHA D BCNO 09-01-2002 919894008485 Indian OPEN SEAT

390356989 761093
DILKHUSH 
MEENA

CHHITAR LAL 
MEENA DHAPU DEVI STNO 15-03-2000 919358174250 Indian OPEN SEAT

420106142 761172
SRI KEERTANA 
AMBERKAR AMBARKAR VIJAY A ASHA RANI BCNO 16-03-2002 918885566555 Indian OPEN SEAT

270217564 761264
SHREE HARI 
PRIYA D D DHANAPAL K MEGALA SCNO 15-06-2001 919483954231 Indian OPEN SEAT

280307892 761350
SHANIYA 
HAMSA HAMSA P A SUHARA M H BCNO 12-07-1995 917356996080 Indian OPEN SEAT

410210614 761470 KOTTISH RAMANATHAN MEENAKSHI BCNO 04-12-2000 919786018800 Indian OPEN SEAT

270212258 761693 APRITHEEP PASHOK KUMAR AGEETHA BCNO 21-11-2000 917483860598 Indian OPEN SEAT

120514826 761714
BOLAMALA 
JYOTHIRMAI

BOLAMALA 
SATYANARAYANA

BOLAMALA SANTHI 
SUDHA SCNO 01-08-2002 919000974656 Indian OPEN SEAT

440807975 761743
ABHISHEK 
KATIYAR

AVNEESH KUMAR 
KATIYAR LATA KATIYAR BCNO 18-09-1998 917007507437 Indian OPEN SEAT

170309224 761801
CHANCHAL 
MESHRAM VIJAY MESHRAM SEETA MESHRAM SCNO 29-06-2002 917879076082 Indian OPEN SEAT

300205659 761825
DHARAMVEER 
CHANDORIYA KAMAL KISHOR SAVITRI SCNO 24-12-1989 919300394291 Indian OPEN SEAT

410302346 761864
DEVAPRASANT
H R

RAVICHANDRAN 
A MALARKODI V SCNO 14-11-2001 919865562122 Indian OPEN SEAT

270513903 761976 RESHMA RAVI PUSHPA SCNO 06-06-1999 918792377768 Indian OPEN SEAT

150225559 762081
ANAND 
KUMAR

PREM PRAKASH 
PRASAD GEETA DEVI BCNO 24-01-2002 919717839146 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390408973 762216
PRADEEP 
KUMAR

JAGDISH 
CHANDRA RAMESHWARI DEVI SCNO 29-09-1989 919782519888 Indian OPEN SEAT

420120364 762252
SANKARAPUR
AM MEGHANA

SANKARAPURAM 
RAGHU KUMAR

SANKARAPURAM 
VIJAYA LAXMI STNO 30-11-1999 919666442777 Indian OPEN SEAT

130101857 762257 UMA TAYEM NIGLA TAYEM BABUNI TAYEM STNO 21-04-2000 919738665535 Indian OPEN SEAT

280904532 762267 ANILA P C
MURALEEDHARA
N VINEETHA SCNO 20-08-2000 918848335731 Indian OPEN SEAT

300106130 762272
MISHITA 
TAGADE

DINESH KUMAR 
TAGADE SADHANA TAGADE SCNO 29-08-2000 918878000710 Indian OPEN SEAT

440600812 762386
ARADHANA 
PRAKASH RAVI PRAKASH RIBKA SCNO 18-09-2000 919303750035 Indian OPEN SEAT

441114781 762389
CHANDRAJEET 
VERMA

RAM NAYAN 
VERMA SHOBHAWATI VERMA BCNO 01-01-1987 917522010647 Indian OPEN SEAT

281201139 762402
SREELAKSHMI 
P S SREESANKAR P B SALINI SREESANKAR BCNO 22-06-2001 918943282257 Indian OPEN SEAT

300306344 762446 HARDIK SAGAR SANTOSH SAGAR MEENA SAGAR BCNO 11-01-2001 918827178707 Indian OPEN SEAT

240104157 762470
VANSHIKA 
DEEP SANDEEP KUMAR NEETA SCNO 15-09-2000 918627068079 Indian OPEN SEAT

410604434 762510 KAVITHA E ESSAKIMUTHU P THANGAMARI E BCNO 22-06-2001 919842276914 Indian OPEN SEAT

390324604 762525 YASHRAJ MINA
RAM SINGH 
MEENA KAMLA MEENA STNO 04-01-2001 918890442001 Indian OPEN SEAT

420118762 762533
K S 
GNYAPTHIKA K S SRIKANTH K JAYASREE SCNO 27-10-2002 919985199331 Indian OPEN SEAT

130100700 762575 NANA NALO TANGA BYALING YATUNG BYALING STNO 27-11-2000 919113536149 Indian OPEN SEAT

170302938 762579

RISHABH 
KUMAR 
GANGESH R L GANGESH ANITA GANGESH STNO 15-11-1998 919406003826 Indian OPEN SEAT
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310705606 762627

MOMIN BILAL 
AHMAD 
MOHAMMAD 
SALIM

MOHAMMAD 
SALIM AAMENA BI BCNO 28-11-1999

177895030717
78 Indian OPEN SEAT

311801574 762637

BIRHADE 
SNEHA 
RAVINDRA RAVINDRA SUPRAWASA SCNO 24-10-2001 919730400666 Indian OPEN SEAT

411001985 762725 MUKILAN M
MURUGANANDA
M V MALARKODI M BCNO 07-10-2000 918973297771 Indian OPEN SEAT

120201852 762807
HARIJANA 
PRIYANKA

HARIJANA 
BALAGURANNA HARIJANA RAMADEVI SCNO 19-03-2002 918885181848 Indian OPEN SEAT

410600532 762834 K KALAIMATHI R KALAICHELVAN P SUMATHI SCNO 21-02-2002 919443931096 Indian OPEN SEAT

420105880 762847
NAZNEEN 
SULTANA ABDUL WAHED

FAHEEMUNNISA 
BEGUM BCNO 10-01-2001 919966567861 Indian OPEN SEAT

411401682 762856 NEHA D DASARATHAN A THANGAMANI S SCNO 12-04-2001 919994613895 Indian OPEN SEAT

311215633 762947

SAMARIT 
KRUNAL 
HARIDAS HARIDAS KAVITA BCNO 17-02-2000 918805966355 Indian OPEN SEAT

440809561 762992
AMULYA 
YADUVANSHI

DHRUVA JI 
YADUVANSHI YADUNANDINI SINGH BCNO 02-08-2001 916386746935 Indian OPEN SEAT

311011893 762994

PARADKAR 
SONAM 
SATISHCHAND
RA SATISHCHANDRA SUREKHA BCNO 22-04-2000 919773076949 Indian OPEN SEAT

420133887 763036
CHENNA 
NAGADEVI

CHENNA 
SRINIVAS CHENNA HEMALATHA BCNO 10-10-2000 919246111116 Indian OPEN SEAT

311006228 763114
MORE KETKI 
MANOJ

MORE MANOJ 
SITARAM MORE MANASI MANOJ BCNO 01-04-2001 919833465042 Indian OPEN SEAT

150230921 763118
LAXMI 
KUMARI

KAMESHWAR 
SHARMA NEELAM SHARMA BCNO 15-03-1999 917708370783 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311019188 763127

BANKAR 
PRERNA 
BALASAHEB BALASAHEB PRIYANKA BCNO 22-07-2002 918898927965 Indian OPEN SEAT

370105567 763134

ANOUSHKA 
UTKARSHA 
MURMU SUBRAT MURMU ISABELLA TOPNO STNO 10-05-2002 919894206626 Indian OPEN SEAT

280905647 763146 DEVIKA C D DEVADAS C N DHANYA DEVADAS SCNO 04-01-2000 919048090325 Indian OPEN SEAT

150231892 763158
SAGAR 
KUMAR RAJENDRA RAM MUNNI DEVI SCNO 06-12-1998 917283035961 Indian OPEN SEAT

311602182 763190

MANE 
DHAIRYASHIL 
VINODKUMAR VINODKUMAR JAYASHREE BCNO 26-07-1999 919922808999 Indian OPEN SEAT

310705229 763193

VAISHNAVI 
KISHOR 
LOKHANDE KISHOR SAVITA BCNO 08-12-2000 917588646488 Indian OPEN SEAT

370106758 763205 ASTHALA C
CHANDRAMOHA
N A R RAJALAKSHMI C SCNO 30-01-2001 919443522476 Indian OPEN SEAT

390310882 763237
MEGHRAJ 
MEENA

SATYA NARAYAN 
MEENA GOVERDHANI MEENA STNO 04-02-1998 916377525214 Indian OPEN SEAT

430102509 763253 NOVA BISWAS RANJAN BISWAS LETO SARKAR BISWAS SCNO 26-01-2000 918731801600 Indian OPEN SEAT
410901071 763304 VIGNESH R RAJKUMAR V MEENAKUMARI R SCNO 17-07-2001 919789192092 Indian OPEN SEAT
270212899 763342 KAVYA A ARAVAZHI SANTHAKUMARI BCNO 05-08-2002 919944051580 Indian OPEN SEAT

270226299 763356
TEJARADITYA 
M NAIK

MAHESHWARA 
NAIK G YOGINI BAI SCNO 11-07-2000 919108549922 Indian OPEN SEAT

390508924 763402 SRISHTI RAJ RAM RAJAK SUSHMA DEVI SCNO 27-09-1999 917878503695 Indian OPEN SEAT

420130138 763472
DONTHA 
SUSHRUTHA

DONTHA 
RAMESH PRASAD DONTHA PRIYA BCNO 08-07-2001 919100046894 Indian OPEN SEAT
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281104785 763507
ABEL VIPIN 
SAMUEL VIPIN K RAJ SANUJA SARASAM E BCNO 01-09-2000 919847700321 Indian OPEN SEAT

270216929 763542 REVATHI R M RAJU R ALAMALU SCNO 27-08-2000 919513880426 Indian OPEN SEAT
380100269 763552 DEEPIKA DESRAJ KAMLA DEVI SCNO 14-01-2000 916239996537 Indian OPEN SEAT
281205372 763585 VARSHA S SUDARSANAN V REMA A SCNO 19-04-2001 919495201309 Indian OPEN SEAT

410123079 763816 G YOHITA E GENGADURAI G DEVI SCNO 18-02-2001
431894450043
18 Indian OPEN SEAT

460103772 763862 SUJOY SARKAR
BINAY KRISHNA 
SARKAR BIPULA SARKAR SCNO 12-02-1998 919051874019 Indian OPEN SEAT

281000515 763892 SWETHA O

O 
SANTHOSHKUMA
R AMBIKA P BCNO 16-01-2002 919846810372 Indian OPEN SEAT

390106082 763899
SHOAIB 
AHMED FAEEMUDDIN SHABANA BEGAM BCNO 07-04-1999 919829628100 Indian OPEN SEAT

270234965 763913 NAVEEN M MUNIRAJU V BABY SCNO 28-07-1998 919591795307 Indian OPEN SEAT
200100804 764003 VIDHI SANJAY KUMAR MUKESH BCNO 03-02-2001 919899935561 Indian OPEN SEAT

440701831 764059
CHANCHAL 
YADAV ADESH YADAV BABY YADAV BCNO 09-02-2002 916306166082 Indian OPEN SEAT

200155727 764093
SEHAJ 
KAUSHAL RAJESH KUMAR ANJLA KAUSHAL SCNO 25-02-2001 917982410401 Indian OPEN SEAT

200130131 764132 MD FAISAL ARIF HUSAIN NAIMA KHATOON BCNO 27-11-2001
049681717404
96 Indian OPEN SEAT

280407181 764175 P C GOPIKA M P NARAYANAN SOBHANA P C BCNO 28-07-2000 919961975793 Indian OPEN SEAT

281106889 764201
SREELEKSHMI 
J M

MURALEEDHARA
N S JAYALEKSHMI K P STNO 23-07-2000 917034944376 Indian OPEN SEAT

270600733 764235 A BHOOMIKA ANNA NAGARAJ POOJA BCNO 29-08-2001 918310627265 Indian OPEN SEAT

270239093 764252 REKHA MOL U RAVINDRAN U USHA N BCNO 04-05-1998 919108774168 Indian OPEN SEAT

270226223 764275 N JASHWANTH R NARENDRA S VINUTHA BCNO 30-05-2002 918861039597 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311300840 764295
ALTAMASH 
IRSHAD IRSHAD NAFEESA BCPH 29-11-1994 917030277588 Indian OPEN SEAT

281111877 764314 ABHILA S S STANLY SUNITHA BCNO 05-08-2001 919048777920 Indian OPEN SEAT

170100679 764471
AYUSHI 
GAUTAM

NARENDRA 
GAUTAM MADHURI GAUTAM BCNO 01-09-2000 917770800940 Indian OPEN SEAT

440402393 764559 AYUSHI YADAV ANIL YADAV SNEHLATA YADAV BCNO 01-08-1999 918750172272 Indian OPEN SEAT

270204978 764601 HARSHEEL H L HARISH B L MONIKHASHREE R BCNO 26-05-2001 917760677447 Indian OPEN SEAT

420107244 764659
NASEEM 
FATIMA

MOHAMMED 
NAYEEMUDDIN 
SIDDIQUI SALMA SIDDIQUI BCNO 15-09-1999 919966801892 Indian OPEN SEAT

440300110 764716
AASHI 
DIWAKAR

TEEKA RAM 
DIWAKAR MAMTA DIWAKAR SCNO 28-06-2001 918171515554 Indian OPEN SEAT

411209030 764827
AADHAM 
SYED SAMADH SYED SAMADH SHAKILA BEE BCNO 17-05-2000 918056516537 Indian OPEN SEAT

300300373 764843
MAHIMA 
CHOUHAN

KERAM 
CHOUHAN RELAM CHOUHAN STNO 03-01-2000 919630446794 Indian OPEN SEAT

411004222 764865
ARIVUMATHI 
N NAGARAJAN DHANAPAKKIYAM SCNO 30-11-2001 919487171573 Indian OPEN SEAT

170301306 764998
RAJDEEP 
TIGGA DILIP SAI TIGGA MAHESHWARI TIGGA STNO 21-11-2000 919589386199 Indian OPEN SEAT

420119501 765005
KADEM 
HIMABINDU

KADEM RAM 
MOHAN KADEM SARASWATHI SCNO 13-01-2002 919121235003 Indian OPEN SEAT

130101244 765035
MOMANG 
TAYENG MIDA TAYENG OLEK TAYENG STNO 20-11-2000 918119099125 Indian OPEN SEAT

460102114 765195
TIYASHA 
BISWAS

SYAMAL KUMAR 
BISWAS SHIBANI BISWAS SCNO 08-04-2001 919088659603 Indian OPEN SEAT

270222803 765262
P LIKITH 
KUMAR M PADMAKARA SOMALA DEVI SCNO 29-11-2001 919620996056 Indian OPEN SEAT
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460104502 765346 PAYEL BISWAS
SANTOSH 
KUMAR BISWAS GITANJALI BISWAS SCNO 01-01-1995 919476183248 Indian OPEN SEAT

270105373 765382
ABHISHEK S 
ASKI SANGAPPA PUSHPA BCNO 20-05-2000 918050400496 Indian OPEN SEAT

410909839 765390 SINDHU T
THIMMARAYAPPA 
 M MANJULA K SCNO 11-02-2001 919865052040 Indian OPEN SEAT

270207612 765436
SARASWATHI 
D S SUDISH D R NAGAMANI BCNO 16-05-2001 918277185250 Indian OPEN SEAT

310807695 765454

SUHAS 
SURESH 
KHARAGE SURESH KHARAGE VIDYA KHARAGE BCNO 10-06-2000 917517781768 Indian OPEN SEAT

170102440 765492
RAVIKANT 
CHURENDRA C L CHURENDRA BAINA CHURENDRA STNO 10-10-1999 917879029197 Indian OPEN SEAT

270231848 765597 SAHANA V VIJAY KUMAR G UMAVATHI BCNO 19-04-2001 919483004978 Indian OPEN SEAT

440812580 765599 SHASHANK VIJENDRA KUMAR REETA BCNO 14-04-2001 919045463851 Indian OPEN SEAT

311017328 765730
SANDEEP 
CHAUHAN

RAMJAPIT 
CHAUHAN MEENA DEVI BCNO 25-05-1998 918052474206 Indian OPEN SEAT

120200722 765888

MALE JHANSI 
DRUVITA 
KEERTHI MALE BHUPAL MALE VIJAYA KUMARI SCNO 08-08-2002 919849689679 Indian OPEN SEAT

200135673 765927
SHWETA 
SOLANKI RAJ KUMAR KASHMIRA SCNO 20-05-1999 918307454385 Indian OPEN SEAT

441102697 765929 ANKIT LUGUN NAMJAN LUGUN KAMOLINA LUGUN STNO 11-09-1999 917607419425 Indian OPEN SEAT
230102054 765942 JANNAT ISLAM SHAHIDA BCNO 24-06-2002 918851086303 Indian OPEN SEAT

170305252 765975
GATIKA 
BANJARE

CHUNI RAM 
BANJARE JHUMAN BANJARE SCNO 26-08-1999 918770014083 Indian OPEN SEAT

230209300 766021 PRIYA VINOD KUMAR SHEELA DEVI BCNO 10-12-2001 917056907059 Indian OPEN SEAT
460906127 766051 BIPLOB DAS SUPROVAT DAS BAISHAKHI DAS SCNO 31-07-2001 918759130962 Indian OPEN SEAT
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460102624 766088 ADRI BISWAS
SHAKTI PADA 
BISWAS RAKHI BISWAS SCNO 04-01-2001 918777672608 Indian OPEN SEAT

410101085 766094 YASHVANTH M MURUGESAN L SASIKALA M BCNO 10-05-2001 919884039564 Indian OPEN SEAT

410907095 766102 GOKUL S SUNDARARAJAN SENTHAMARAI BCNO 04-12-2001 919442555611 Indian OPEN SEAT

200154933 766122
BALPREET 
SINGH JASPAL SINGH SUKHWINDER KAUR BCNO 26-09-1999 917836099626 Indian OPEN SEAT

270235126 766200
BHOOMIKA C 
K KRISHNA C H PUSHPA K BCNO 12-01-2002 919945451363 Indian OPEN SEAT

120611866 766202
GAMPALA 
VENI GAMPALA RAJU

GAMPALA 
VARALAKSHMI SCNO 28-08-2002 919908645672 Indian OPEN SEAT

460808925 766213
MUKTA 
CHOUDHURY

JOYASHISH 
CHOUDHURY MONICA CHOUDHURY STNO 27-01-2001 919874634681 Indian OPEN SEAT

300405948 766231 SAUMYA
BHAGWAN DAS 
KEWAT GIRJA KEWAT BCNO 08-12-2001 919098403718 Indian OPEN SEAT

200134155 766233 JIGYASA RAY SANDEEP KUMAR NEELAM RAY BCNO 13-05-2001 919650731377 Indian OPEN SEAT

390361189 766258
VISHAL 
MANDOWARA

RAM LAL 
MANDOWARA ANDI BAI SCNO 14-05-2000 919660297349 Indian OPEN SEAT

410101893 766329 KAAVYA S R
SENTHIL KUMAR 
M RAMANI S BCNO 10-12-2001 917349660700 Indian OPEN SEAT

410123376 766331
ATHIYA 
FATHIMA

MD NAYEEMUR 
RAHMAN SHAHEEN RAHMAN BCNO 20-09-2001 919789965936 Indian OPEN SEAT

200129342 766343
DIKSHA 
SOLANKI

KRISHAN KUMAR 
SOLANKI VEENA SOLANKI SCNO 30-10-2001 919643547310 Indian OPEN SEAT

380301086 766353 MUSKAN ASHOK KUMAR SANTOSH KUMARI SCNO 04-02-2001 917340814990 Indian OPEN SEAT

270202232 766448
NIKITHA 
NANDHINI NATARAJA S SHOBHA V N SCNO 16-06-2001 919845964455 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390334171 766544
ANKUR 
CHOUDHARY

UMESH KUMAR 
CHOUDHARY SUMAN CHOUDHARY BCNO 12-10-2002 919929984390 Indian OPEN SEAT

270512260 766823
ROMAN 
MAKANDAR ALLABHAKSHA MUMTAZ BCNO 13-05-2000 918861917234 Indian OPEN SEAT

390330080 766864 SAPNA MEENA
RAMSWAROOP 
MEENA LAXMI DEVI STNO 20-08-2002 919166266663 Indian OPEN SEAT

460827415 766955
SUPRIYA 
SARDAR BHUPAL SARDAR SHEFALI SARDAR SCNO 28-05-2001 919749317440 Indian OPEN SEAT

410602849 767071
DATCHAYANI 
A ANNADURAI S MAHALAKSHMI A STNO 01-05-2002 919944000986 Indian OPEN SEAT

410911229 767108
KRISHVITHA 
SRI A S SELVARAJ T KARTHIGA S BCNO 08-10-2001 919443899714 Indian OPEN SEAT

420116548 767238

KATENA 
SANJU 
PRANEETH

KATENA 
SURENDER 
KUMAR KATENA BHAVANA BCNO 03-10-2001 919398621358 Indian OPEN SEAT

150103113 767242 NISHI KUMARI RANJIT KUMAR SAROJ DEVI BCNO 07-02-1999 917004981799 Indian OPEN SEAT

120303992 767243 SHAIK SONAL SHAIK BASHA
SHAIK JAREENA 
BEGUM BCNO 21-11-2001 918186029335 Indian OPEN SEAT

311311795 767273

AJINKYA 
MOTIRAM 
RAHANE

MOTIRAM 
RAMBHAU 
RAHANE SANGITA BCNO 13-04-2001 917083562353 Indian OPEN SEAT

410800590 767285
JUGAL KISOR 
R R P PRABU T R NIRMALA R P BCNO 03-01-2002 919443572972 Indian OPEN SEAT

180100949 767294
PATEL KINJAL 
SHAILESHBHAI SHAILESHBHAI SANDHYA STNO 19-10-2000 916354411461 Indian OPEN SEAT

170200779 767346 AMAN PAIKRA
INDRAPAL SINGH 
PAIKRA DHATRI PAIKRA STNO 14-07-2000 917000533502 Indian OPEN SEAT

130101878 767348
BONCHA 
KUNGKHO

MENPHOK 
KUNGKHO

NYAMTHONG 
KUNGKHO STNO 02-08-1999 917628834203 Indian OPEN SEAT
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150232450 767387

ASHIKA 
KUMARI 
ROSHAN

BAIDYANATH 
KUMAR ROSHAN ANJU DEVI BCNO 18-05-2000 917073129200 Indian OPEN SEAT

220400934 767423
SHEFALI 
KHARE

SHAILENDER 
KHARE SHEITAL KHARE SCNO 03-04-2001 919726651356 Indian OPEN SEAT

440402476 767451
BHAVYA 
TARUN

BIRENDRA 
KUMAR TARUN DR RENU BALA BCNO 24-09-1999 919334495018 Indian OPEN SEAT

410207100 767461 KHAVIYA D
S 
DHARMALINGAM R SUSEELA BCNO 29-10-1998 919500011657 Indian OPEN SEAT

440801541 767484
SHREYA 
KUMAR ANIL KUMAR SUSHMA KUMAR SCNO 09-12-1999 917524859564 Indian OPEN SEAT

460905240 767491
SAYANTAN 
HALDAR

GOURANGA 
HALDER SANTANA HALDAR SCNO 31-12-1998 919475881621 Indian OPEN SEAT

311807250 767525
SWAPNIL 
TRIBHUVAN

SHAMRAO 
SHANKARRAO 
TRIBHUVAN

KALPANA SHAMRAO 
TRIBHUVAN SCNO 18-12-2001 918928822750 Indian OPEN SEAT

311301838 767566

MOKAL 
SAURABH 
RAVINDRA RAVINDRA MANGAL SCNO 26-10-1998 919881698321 Indian OPEN SEAT

270218610 767576 A MALAPPA A EARAMMA A HANUMANTHA BCPH 20-06-1999 919844807360 Indian OPEN SEAT

441114819 767592

ASHISH 
VISHWAKARM
A

VINAY 
VISHWAKARMA HIRAWATI DEVI BCNO 17-10-2002 918736042887 Indian OPEN SEAT

270207071 767681 CHAITRA K KRISHNA NAIK PUSHPA BAI SCNO 30-05-2000 919731428216 Indian OPEN SEAT

460502938 767699
ASHIMA 
BESRA DAKU BESRA CHANDANA BESRA STNO 12-12-1999 918017193009 Indian OPEN SEAT

311114167 767750

SAKHARE 
TANAY 
RUPCHAND

RUPCHAND 
SAKHARE LINTA SAKHARE SCNO 15-01-2001 919226191139 Indian OPEN SEAT

160100812 767763 DAKSH JAIPAN SHEELA DEVI SCNO 30-07-2002 919466449177 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270802270 767843 ZULFA SYED
SYED ABDUL 
AZEEM FARHA AZEEM SYED BCNO 21-10-2000 917204067431 Indian OPEN SEAT

420116595 767849

VEERAVALLI 
SHRUTHI 
DANIEL

VEERAVALLI 
RADHAKRISHNA 
DANIEL PENDEKALLU SUSEELA BCNO 15-06-2001 919848862328 Indian OPEN SEAT

270227493 767850
SNEHA 
CHANDRAN T R CHANDRAN SARITHA K P BCNO 28-04-2001 919164800333 Indian OPEN SEAT

281203374 767857 HITHARAJ A R RAJAN A A SINDHU K K SCNO 23-10-2000 918848479126 Indian OPEN SEAT

311123629 767862

TRUPTI 
KUNDAN 
HUMANE

KUNDAN 
HUMANE ARCHANA HUMANE SCNO 24-11-2000 917887522069 Indian OPEN SEAT

440502489 767902
VAISHNAVI 
MAURYA

JITENDRA 
MAURYA DURGAVATI MAURYA BCNO 06-10-2001 919919948045 Indian OPEN SEAT

120203532 767925
SRIPOGULA 
NITHYA

A 
NAGALINGANNA D MAHA LAKSHMI SCNO 03-08-2002 919441312313 Indian OPEN SEAT

460905833 767936

KARUNA 
KANTA 
CHAMPROMA
RI

KAMAL 
CHAMPROMARI ANJALI CHAMPROMARI STNO 23-12-1999 919800825517 Indian OPEN SEAT

410126012 767971
DIVYA 
SANKARI S

SANKARANARAYA
NAN V PADMA S BCNO 21-04-2001 919894631341 Indian OPEN SEAT

411203013 767998 PRATHICK P PRABHU T SUJATHA P SCNO 30-05-2001 919443719637 Indian OPEN SEAT
311005289 768014 MEGHA HITESHKUMAR HETALBEN BCNO 14-04-2000 919324055240 Indian OPEN SEAT

170202466 768411 EKTA KHARE
RAMESHWAR 
PRASAD KHARE SEEMA KHARE SCNO 15-01-2000 919300688821 Indian OPEN SEAT

270214954 768439 HARSHITHA M M C MANJUNATH ANNAPURNA G V BCNO 09-03-1998 919632463290 Indian OPEN SEAT

411300364 768517
NIVASHINI 
VINDHYA S SIVAKUMAR S DEEPALAKSHMI S BCNO 05-06-2001 919486660784 Indian OPEN SEAT
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460103560 768544
SAIKAT 
BISWAS

SUBRATA KUMAR 
BISWAS

SADHANA PODDER 
BISWAS SCNO 13-11-1995 918001821817 Indian OPEN SEAT

270106212 768547
SUKANYA A 
BHOVI ANNAPPA SUVARNA BCNO 23-02-2000 918496062599 Indian OPEN SEAT

390500233 768617
RESHMA 
PARVEEN

SK REJHAUL 
ISLAM AZIZA KHATUN BCNO 22-01-2001 919382338709 Indian OPEN SEAT

120513632 768654

BIJJAM 
MANOJNA SAI 
PHANI

BIJJAM UDAYA 
BHASKARA RAO

BIJJAM NAGA 
BRAMARA SATYA VENI BCNO 15-09-2001 919177158908 Indian OPEN SEAT

460821686 768664
PRIYANKA 
BISWAS SUSANTA BISWAS DIPA BISWAS SCNO 03-06-1993 918250090394 Indian OPEN SEAT

420200870 768667
NETHA 
SAKETH N VIJAY SAGAR P JYOTHI SCNO 10-07-2001 918184813365 Indian OPEN SEAT

270602246 768677
ARYAN RAJU 
KALAS RAJU KALAS RESHMA KALAS BCNO 26-08-2001 919483373698 Indian OPEN SEAT

390400691 768722
PRINJAL 
TAILOR JOGESH TAILOR BHAGYALATA BCNO 10-12-2001 919414428290 Indian OPEN SEAT

110100815 768751 ADEEB AHMED
MUBARAK 
AHMED FARIDA AKHTAR BCNO 07-01-2000 919474261702 Indian OPEN SEAT

410400233 768813 DHIVYA S SRIDHAR S GOWRI S BCNO 14-03-2001 919443263960 Indian OPEN SEAT

390607335 768820
MAMTA 
DANGI KUKA DANGI LEELA DEVI BCNO 10-07-1997 918107023181 Indian OPEN SEAT

270228913 769038

K S 
GURUDARSHA
N

M R SURESH 
KUMAR LALITHA K SCNO 01-08-2001 918095798976 Indian OPEN SEAT

390401865 769104
AYASHA 
PARVEEN

HARUN 
MOHMMED SAZIDA PRAVEJ BCPH 10-10-2001 919468910444 Indian OPEN SEAT

420106111 769149
MOHAMMED 
MAAZ AQEEL

MOHAMMAD 
AQEEL AFREEN QAYYUM BCNO 27-11-2000 919347122039 Indian OPEN SEAT

300106874 769222

LOKESH 
SINGH 
DHURVE ASHOK DHURVE RASHMI DHURVE STNO 18-02-2002 919165677581 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420109844 769237 KARE PRAMILA KARE PRAKASH KARE THABITHA SCNO 01-01-1999 919676453218 Indian OPEN SEAT

270223414 769247 NANDINI L K
LAVAKUMAR M 
KALLANNAVAR

LATHA L 
KALLANNAVAR SCNO 15-05-2001 919035516099 Indian OPEN SEAT

311126558 769274
AAYUSHI 
SHARNAGAT VISHNUDAYAL PRAMILA BCPH 22-01-2001 919329333089 Indian OPEN SEAT

311702599 769304

MEETALI 
SACHIN 
LOKARE SACHIN P LOKARE DEEPALI BCNO 11-04-2001 918788385506 Indian OPEN SEAT

410601558 769371 SHEELA A ABIMANYU E VELANKANNI J SCNO 26-02-2001 918098384665 Indian OPEN SEAT
281102941 769419 AASHMI S A SELVARAJ M ARUNA A K BCNO 08-11-2001 919442116478 Indian OPEN SEAT

150211471 769439
SHIVAM 
KUMAR PRAMOD KUMAR PRABHAWATI KUMARI BCNO 21-01-2001 918825208346 Indian OPEN SEAT

150211899 769562 AKSWIKA
RAVINDRA 
KUMAR DAS SARITA RANI SCNO 03-10-1999 916201063388 Indian OPEN SEAT

311009425 769563
UTALE SAYALI 
KISHORE KISHORE SUCHETA STNO 07-02-2001 919284989910 Indian OPEN SEAT

120610895 769565

VASUPILLI 
NAGABHARGA
VI VARSHITA

VASUPILLI 
NALLAYA

VASUPILLI 
GNANALATHA BCNO 11-10-2002 917731084987 Indian OPEN SEAT

410611021 769823
MUTHULAKSH
MI CHANDRAN RAMALAKSHMI BCNO 04-10-2000 919524288367 Indian OPEN SEAT

460905915 769827 BITHI ROY
KHAGESHWAR 
ROY PARBATI ROY SCNO 05-06-2001 918967833302 Indian OPEN SEAT

170312313 769846 DEENANATH RAJ KUMAR RAJIN BAI SCNO 07-08-2001 919179908876 Indian OPEN SEAT

170201583 769858 BHARTI SINGH
SUKHRAM SINGH 
PAIKRA

RANJANA BAI SINGH 
PAIKRA STNO 10-10-1999 917014404685 Indian OPEN SEAT

270705668 769870

MEGHANATH 
KALLAPPA 
KAMBLE

KALLAPPA 
RAMACHANDRA 
KAMBLE VEENA SCNO 02-04-2001 919449055341 Indian OPEN SEAT
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410109850 769893

SWETHA 
PRIYADHARSHI
NI K VENKAT RAO K B NALINI KUMARI K BCNO 04-12-2000 919841146406 Indian OPEN SEAT

270226231 770017
ADITYA 
CHOUDHARY AJEET PAL MANJU BCNO 22-10-2001 919886659129 Indian OPEN SEAT

460821003 770043
PRITHWIRAJ 
SARKAR TANMAY SARKAR JAYA SARKAR SCNO 15-09-2000 919883193678 Indian OPEN SEAT

460826320 770082
TANMAY 
SARDAR

PHANINDRA 
NATH SARDAR DURGA RANI SARDAR STNO 22-10-2000 919647224648 Indian OPEN SEAT

300307339 770277
MUSKAN 
CHAUHAN

MUKESH 
CHAUHAN REKHA CHAUHAN SCNO 02-08-2000 918319653298 Indian OPEN SEAT

270807831 770328
HARI 
SHANKAR G GANDHI DOSS S UMA MAHESWARI K SCNO 14-09-2001 918618171320 Indian OPEN SEAT

120502482 770342
DOPPALAPUDI 
NIVEDITHA

DOPPALAPUDI 
VIJAYA PAUL THALATHOTI ANITHA BCNO 12-08-1999 918885030540 Indian OPEN SEAT

230103903 770357
NEERAJ 
MEGHWAL SARVAN KUMAR SU KH DEVI SCNO 23-12-2000 918799790851 Indian OPEN SEAT

270801660 770376 PRAJWAL S SREENATH M M N SUSHMA BCNO 23-08-2001 918970383648 Indian OPEN SEAT

300303249 770396
PRACHI 
KHODE RAJESH KHODE SUMAN KHODE SCNO 12-02-2001 919753369977 Indian OPEN SEAT

300321486 770413
SIMON 
VASUNIYA DALLA VASUNIYA MEENA VASUNIYA STNO 01-07-2001 919993589091 Indian OPEN SEAT

200156919 770454
SAKSHI 
KEEDWAL

ASHOK KUMAR 
KEEDWAL SAROJ KEEDWAL BCNO 26-05-2001 918439723200 Indian OPEN SEAT

270233673 770473
SRUSTI REDDY 
S SUBBA REDDY N ARATHI BCNO 05-10-2000 919880979680 Indian OPEN SEAT

311105400 770537
DHANASHREE 
MADANKAR PRAMOD PRATIBHA BCNO 18-03-2001 919011412012 Indian OPEN SEAT

380201163 770578 HEENA RAJINDER KUMAR MANJU RANI SCNO 01-03-2001 919416340049 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420123794 770614
VARIKUPPALA 
GOUTHAMI SATYANARAYANA VASANTHA BCNO 21-11-2001 919949162158 Indian OPEN SEAT

120612048 770758
ALLA VEDHA 
VIDHITH

A V V 
SATYANARAYANA ALLA ARUNA BCNO 23-02-1999 917899053423 Indian OPEN SEAT

270101684 770843
RAKESH B 
RATHOD BHEEMAPPA RENUKA SCNO 30-08-2001 919353205956 Indian OPEN SEAT

260307449 770908
DIVYA AKRITI 
BARA

CHRIST HERMON 
BARA DORCAS DAS STNO 10-06-2001 916202360477 Indian OPEN SEAT

420129891 771012
BOMMAGANI 
SAI SRUJANA

BOMMAGANI 
NAGESH GOUD BOMMAGANI PAVANI BCNO 03-08-2001 919959933345 Indian OPEN SEAT

420102337 771033
VABHANAGIRI 
KAPIL SIBAL

VABHANAGIRI 
SURI BABU SANKATI DEENAVATHI SCNO 09-12-2001 918867682082 Indian OPEN SEAT

460603383 771067 SIMAN BESRA
DUKHIRAM 
BESRA SOMBARI BESRA STNO 11-04-1998 918001444068 Indian OPEN SEAT

200111256 771089 SIMRITI YADAV
CHANDER 
SHEKHAR YADAV GEETA DEVI BCNO 02-07-2001 919212047356 Indian OPEN SEAT

420504989 771117
RAYARAKULA 
AMEETHA

RAYARAKULA 
NARESH KUMAR RAYARAKULA KAVITHA BCNO 19-03-2002 919849788836 Indian OPEN SEAT

460105442 771148
SAMPAD 
BISWAS

ARABINDU 
BISWAS PUSHPA BISWAS SCNO 28-11-1996 919064659717 Indian OPEN SEAT

410616619 771165 DHANOOJA K KANIAPPAN S VASANTHI K BCNO 19-01-2002 919488372275 Indian OPEN SEAT

270210160 771169 MK RACHANA MC KRISHNA NAIK SUMITHRA K NAIK SCNO 24-11-2000
562996868256
29 Indian OPEN SEAT

120514703 771237
KODAMANCHI
LI USHASRI

KODAMANCHILI 
RAMESH BABU

KODAMANCHILI 
LAKSHMI BAI SCNO 29-03-2001 919603618216 Indian OPEN SEAT

440207728 771347

VIRENDER 
KUMAR 
MAURYA

LAL MANI 
MAURYA SHUSHILA DEVI BCNO 10-04-1999 919984801102 Indian OPEN SEAT
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411305306 771392
ADHISANKARI 
M

MUTHU 
PALAVESAM A KRISHNAMANI M SCNO 19-06-2000 916385815344 Indian OPEN SEAT

281206083 771399 AMRUTHA T K T V KUTTAN RAJANI SCNO 28-09-2000 917510192151 Indian OPEN SEAT

260309438 771490 DIVYA ORAON MAYA ORAON CHANDRAMANI DEVI STNO 25-12-1996 919123441723 Indian OPEN SEAT
390409214 771495 DEVKISHAN KHETARAM JAMNA DEVI STNO 21-08-1997 918003946172 Indian OPEN SEAT

170200111 771527
ADAM 
SPARSH BARIA

VIKRAM SINGH 
BARIA SHIFALI BARIA STNO 30-06-1999 917000799540 Indian OPEN SEAT

410204147 771657

SATHWIK 
SELVAKUMAR 
A AYYANAR C SELVA RANI C SCNO 06-05-2002 919443204212 Indian OPEN SEAT

460100844 771725 KIRAN MANDI KALAY MANDI CHURAMONI MANDI STNO 04-09-1999 917980165846 Indian OPEN SEAT

390303289 771732 AASHISH P
MURALIDHARAN 
K RENUKA P BCNO 18-10-1998 919495490083 Indian OPEN SEAT

220201090 771812
TOL FAZAL 
ASFAKBHAI ASFAKBHAI SAFURABIBI BCNO 09-01-2002 919428030256 Indian OPEN SEAT

390312038 771825
PRIYAL 
CHANDRA

MAHESH 
CHANDRA ANITA CHANDRA SCNO 01-07-2002 918619604403 Indian OPEN SEAT

311302914 771840

BHUSHAN 
MAHENDRA 
SHIRSATH

MAHENDRA 
MADHUKAR 
SHIRSATH ARCHANA BCNO 15-08-2001 918637772009 Indian OPEN SEAT

460826523 771841
SUJAN 
MANDAL

PARASURAM 
MANDAL MADHABI MANDAL BCNO 25-05-2002 918900015784 Indian OPEN SEAT

410104506 771842
TAYYEBUR 
REHMAN M FAIZUR REHMAN ZAHIDA MASOOD BCNO 12-10-2001 919444365956 Indian OPEN SEAT

300503211 771884
SONIYA 
DHANGAR VIJAY DHANGAR LAXMI DHANGAR BCNO 16-07-1995 917909644542 Indian OPEN SEAT

260300685 771913
PRIYANKA 
EKKA PRAKASH EKKA SUSHMA MINZ STNO 17-08-2000 917979062383 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270229348 771981 VARSHITHA R P RAGHURAM E SHANTHA BCNO 20-03-2002 917618782434 Indian OPEN SEAT
440821490 772059 MOTI LAL RAMJEET BHAGWANTI DEVI BCNO 07-03-1980 919670802666 Indian OPEN SEAT

150220149 772115 KISHAN RAJ
SHEKHAR KUMAR 
SAHA MANORMA SAHA BCNO 28-05-1999 918804977700 Indian OPEN SEAT

311019859 772382

POTKULE 
HEMLATA 
NIWRUTTI NIWRUTTI MEENA STNO 24-06-2000 919757037907 Indian OPEN SEAT

230208927 772449 AYUSH YADAV SANJAY YADAV SUSHMA RANI BCNO 04-11-2000 918295096388 Indian OPEN SEAT
200101465 772481 PRACHI DEV KUMAR JINDER PAL SCNO 18-09-2001 919871160577 Indian OPEN SEAT

200129932 772520
ANJALI 
TERESA MINZ

LATE PRADEEP 
KUMAR MINZ KARABI MINZ STNO 22-03-2001 919910847611 Indian OPEN SEAT

410916025 772538 NITHYASHRI S SIVAKUMAR L PORKODI S BCNO 05-09-2000 919486624420 Indian OPEN SEAT

281203602 772740
MOHAMMED 
ASHIF FIROZ ACHARATH SANIBA BCNO 29-08-2001 919048127786 Indian OPEN SEAT

360403463 772824
SATYAPRAKAS
H BEHERA

BIRANCHI 
NARAYAN 
BEHERA SASMITA BEHERA SCNO 04-02-2001 917381902264 Indian OPEN SEAT

160103174 772839 JASLEEN KAUR BALJINDER SINGH JAGJIT KAUR BCNO 24-10-2001 918289081331 Indian OPEN SEAT

460819627 772854 SRIPARNA DAS
NARAYAN 
CHANDRA DAS BABITA DAS SCNO 31-01-2000 916289824407 Indian OPEN SEAT

440103605 773047
AYUSH 
JAISWAL ASHISH JAISWAL RENU PRIYA JAISWAL BCPH 28-08-1998 917309629048 Indian OPEN SEAT

440401775 773061 KANISHKA KAMAL KISHORE SUNITA SCNO 16-11-2000 919891523470 Indian OPEN SEAT

170205331 773085 NUPUR PANNA
JYOTI KUAMR 
PANNA GYAN LATA TIRKEY STNO 10-11-1995 917000443933 Indian OPEN SEAT

311107710 773185

GEDAM 
SANIYA 
SHARAD SHARAD GEDAM VIDYA GEDAM SCNO 19-11-2002 919689428566 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420204222 773205
SAMALA 
RUTHU SAMALA SRINIVAS SAMALA REKHA BCNO 13-10-2000 917893629603 Indian OPEN SEAT

120207010 773249
S RESHMA 
BANU S IDRIS BASHA S HABIBUNNISA BCNO 05-08-1981 919985216727 Indian OPEN SEAT

441116551 773252

GHANASHYAM 
 
VISHWAKARM
A

RAMASHANKAR 
VISHWAKARMA RADHIKA DEVI BCPH 09-01-1997 918181019292 Indian OPEN SEAT

120407839 773283
BHUKYA 
SIREESHA

BHUKYA GOPAL 
NAIK BHUKYA MALLESWARI STNO 10-05-2001 918374797238 Indian OPEN SEAT

411201146 773422 V KAYATHRI T K VELLAICHAMY V KASI LAKSHMI BCNO 16-06-2001 919443150163 Indian OPEN SEAT

270203954 773441
SRILEKHANA 
M MURALI KUMAR R SHOBHA DEVI M BCNO 11-11-2000 919741209969 Indian OPEN SEAT

200113918 773568 KAMAKSHI YASHPAL SINGH SUMAN LATA BCNO 31-03-2001 918743003966 Indian OPEN SEAT

150225823 773618
KUMARI 
SWETA SINHA

UPENDRA 
PRASAD SANGEETA KUMARI BCNO 06-08-2000 919297660458 Indian OPEN SEAT

450201985 773690
ABHISHEK 
SINGH VERMA

ATEENDRA 
SINGH VERMA GEETA VERMA STNO 17-08-1996 919634930944 Indian OPEN SEAT

440908310 773870 PRINCE SITA RAM BIMLA DEVI SCNO 20-08-1996 919520056902 Indian OPEN SEAT

440107011 773901
GAURAV 
JAYANT

MUKESH KUMAR 
JAYANT SUNITA JAYANT SCNO 05-10-1997 917417286814 Indian OPEN SEAT

300308296 773989
VIVEK KUMAR 
NIRGUDE

BHAGWAN 
NIRGUDE ARCHANA NIRGUDE SCNO 14-11-1998 918435920600 Indian OPEN SEAT

270215326 774003 SURAJ DEV R RAMNATH SONPARI BCNO 01-07-2002 919148123516 Indian OPEN SEAT
390411767 774049 KAJAL BABULAL GANGA DEVI SCNO 24-08-2000 919461066978 Indian OPEN SEAT

410804709 774145
MOHANAVEL 
G GUNASEKARAN M SARASWATHI N BCNO 09-04-1998 919486095206 Indian OPEN SEAT
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300408789 774175
BABITA 
BHALAVI SEHTAR TULAS WATI STNO 07-05-2000 918718010910 Indian OPEN SEAT

390605884 774185
RAMAKANT 
CHARPOTA

PRABHU LAL 
CHARPOTA PONI DEVI STNO 28-12-2002 917023772348 Indian OPEN SEAT

280102137 774246 SIYANA S SIRAJ K H SEENATH SIRAJ BCNO 04-09-2000 918086787323 Indian OPEN SEAT

140102400 774335
SANTI RAJA 
BASUMATARY

RANJIT KUMAR 
BASUMATARY

BHANUMATI 
BASUMATARY STNO 23-02-2001 919435000357 Indian OPEN SEAT

311011009 774341

PANKATI 
DHARMRESH 
DAMANIA DHARMESH JAYASHREE SCNO 23-08-2001 919323535903 Indian OPEN SEAT

200111521 774470 SHIVANGI BHIM SINGH SUNITA SCNO 06-10-2001 919729403523 Indian OPEN SEAT

120607165 774536
THOTA 
DEEPIKA THOTA RAMULU THOTA RAMAVATHI STNO 15-06-2001 919491321713 Indian OPEN SEAT

310701215 774573
BARELA 
GLORY RAMA RAMA NANDA STNO 06-02-2000 917773977027 Indian OPEN SEAT

120204024 774590
BOYA SINDHU 
BHARGAVI

B VENKATA 
RAMANA S KUMARI BCNO 27-01-2001 919492944980 Indian OPEN SEAT

440710947 774623 DILEEP KUMAR BABULAL NISHAD RAM RATI DEVI BCNO 25-04-1994 917905658126 Indian OPEN SEAT

270306347 774684
GNANA 
SINDHU P R RAMESH D JAYASHEELA H SCNO 17-07-2001 919449532693 Indian OPEN SEAT

440824305 774700 SAPNA RAWAT
VIKRAM PRASAD 
RAWAT POONAM DEVI RAWAT SCNO 25-11-1999 919984383773 Indian OPEN SEAT

281114044 774717 M S GOPIKA MANIKANTAN B SINDHU S SCNO 13-04-2000 918139814395 Indian OPEN SEAT

140204112 774725 DINA PEGU NABA JYOTI PEGU NIRU PEGU STNO 22-01-2000 919435083941 Indian OPEN SEAT

270227421 774730
SYEDA 
SAMIRA SAMA

SYED FAYAZ 
AMED ASIMA BANU BCNO 14-02-2000 919035968988 Indian OPEN SEAT

281109919 774816 BLESSY J S J JESTIN SUJA JASMIN M BCNO 13-08-2000 919495407616 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270234278 774844 SANJITH J JAGADEESH M PRATHIBHA R BCNO 30-03-2001 919740826105 Indian OPEN SEAT

150244617 774903
SHALINI 
KUMARI PAWAN KUMAR KAMINI KUMARI BCNO 25-01-1999 917004173371 Indian OPEN SEAT

420101839 774927

MANGANOORI 
 JYOTSNA 
VENKATARAM
ANARAO

MANGANOORI 
VENKATARAMAN
A RAO BHAVANI SCNO 24-10-2001

473891825266
83 Indian OPEN SEAT

311804474 774952

CHAVAN 
DIVYA 
KUNDAN KUNDAN SANDHYA SCNO 06-12-2000 919820984952 Indian OPEN SEAT

200101765 775022 GARIMA KOHLI G R KOHLI SHANTI KOHLI SCNO 25-03-1999 918130654881 Indian OPEN SEAT

420118158 775060

KOYALKAR 
MADHURI 
PRIYA

KOYALKAR 
YASHWANTH KOYALKAR SONI BCNO 04-04-2001 919347050535 Indian OPEN SEAT

460903219 775072
RAJBALA 
SINGH MOOLCHAND SHEELA DEVI SCNO 15-11-1999 919064800828 Indian OPEN SEAT

410111327 775078
PADMALOCHI
NI S SUDHARSAN S PUNITHAVALLI S SCNO 25-09-2001 919962200003 Indian OPEN SEAT

390327076 775114
UJJAWAL 
DAMOR

BHANWAR LAL 
DAMOR MANI DAMOR STNO 13-06-2000 918375826152 Indian OPEN SEAT

370100978 775129 ASWIN J JOHN C VISHNU KANNA V SCNO 18-12-2001 919442026376 Indian OPEN SEAT

390314294 775147 ANIL GAUTAM
RAM LAL 
GAUTAM GAYATRI DEVI SCNO 02-02-1998 917508031577 Indian OPEN SEAT

200122669 775175
SARTHAK 
GAUR RAVINDER GAUR MANJU GAUR SCNO 13-02-2000 919999039751 Indian OPEN SEAT

370101079 775247 KAVYA D P DHARMARAJ PRIYA BCNO 11-07-2002 919443658555 Indian OPEN SEAT

300102751 775260
SHIVANSH 
CHOUDHARY J P CHOUDHARY DURGA CHOUDHARY BCNO 29-11-1998 918989542669 Indian OPEN SEAT

410609705 775266 G SUVETHA

R 
GOPALAKRISHNA
N G LAVANYA BCNO 14-05-1999 919790014652 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270231250 775305
DELIZ EMELDA 
C CHARLES DAVID S MARY SUNITHA SCNO 23-07-2001 919886016494 Indian OPEN SEAT

300105307 775307 DIKSHA PRIYA
DINANATH 
PRASAD PRABHAWATI KUMARI BCNO 25-01-2001 918529485106 Indian OPEN SEAT

410301845 775334
NAFEES BAIG 
N NIZAM BAIG K SHAHIDA BEGUM BCNO 04-04-2002 919486787312 Indian OPEN SEAT

420108353 775402
RAMAVATH 
ROHAN

RAMAVATH AYYA 
NAIK RAMAVATH RAJITHA STNO 09-01-2001 919703401717 Indian OPEN SEAT

300307124 775454

GAURAV 
KUMAR 
LILHORE

DEVIRAM 
LILHORE BHAVNA LILHORE BCNO 08-12-1994 919993857684 Indian OPEN SEAT

410606794 775527 AKSHAYA D DURAIPANDI P ANGAYARKANNI P BCNO 16-07-2001 919786652202 Indian OPEN SEAT

200113239 775622
ANJALI 
KUMARI

VIDYANAND 
PANDIT KIRAN DEVI BCNO 05-10-2000 918467912121 Indian OPEN SEAT

310411352 775623

PATIL 
BHUSHAN 
NARENDRA

NARENDRA 
BRIJLAL PATIL ANITA BCNO 30-06-2000 918380807264 Indian OPEN SEAT

250211722 775647
SEERAT UL 
TOIBA

BASHIR AHMAD 
NAJAR HALEEMA BEGUM BCNO 19-08-2002 919797106838 Indian OPEN SEAT

410118051 775685 RISHI S
SATHEESH 
KUMAR SRIVARALAKSHMI BCNO 16-11-2000 917449281533 Indian OPEN SEAT

411405946 775740 P MITHUN R PRAKASH P SUJATHA SCNO 29-08-2000 917708405242 Indian OPEN SEAT

311503979 775758

RASAL 
SWEETY 
ARJUN ARJUN SWATI BCNO 29-09-2001 917774972265 Indian OPEN SEAT

450200231 775785 ISHA GARBYAL
DALEEP SINGH 
GARBYAL MADALASHA GARBYAL STNO 28-09-1999 917052682666 Indian OPEN SEAT

270503782 775799
MARIYA 
KAINATH ABDUL GAFFAR SHABANA BANU BCNO 05-08-2001 919611221525 Indian OPEN SEAT

440201431 775812
KUNDAN 
KUMAR

NAVAL KISHOR 
RAI PRABHAWATI DEVI BCNO 16-01-1999 917665563489 Indian OPEN SEAT
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260103571 775832
ANNU 
MURMU

BINOD KUMAR 
MURMU TARU MURMU STNO 14-10-1999 919523620182 Indian OPEN SEAT

150226774 775837
AFREEN 
JAMAL SAMI AHMAD YASMIN BCNO 04-07-2001 919430066085 Indian OPEN SEAT

411201591 775850
STEPHANIE 
SAMANTHA G

D GODWIN 
MOHAN SINGH G BINA JESSICA BCNO 07-10-2000 919099999279 Indian OPEN SEAT

170202583 775900
BHARGAVI 
KASHYAP

RAM RATAN 
KASHYAP BHAGWATI KASHYAP BCNO 29-02-2000 919644470032 Indian OPEN SEAT

160111620 775918 GAURAV KRISHAN GOPAL MANJU BALA SCNO 17-11-2000 919779586753 Indian OPEN SEAT

160107362 775938
GUNIKA 
CHAUDHARY

ARUN KUMAR 
CHAUDHARY

RAJNI LILOTHIA 
CHAUDHARY SCNO 30-12-2000

021679739202
16 Indian OPEN SEAT

310912071 775978

TIDKE 
MADHUSUDA
N 
SHAMSUNDAR SHAMSUNDAR USHA BCNO 23-08-2001 918657636465 Indian OPEN SEAT

410114298 776019 KEERTHI R RAVI MALARPATHAM BCNO 08-04-2002 919500001974 Indian OPEN SEAT

311808748 776043
SUPRIYA 
SANJAY ZENDE

SANJAY 
DAMODAR ZENDE

VAISHALI SANJAY 
ZENDE SCNO 13-04-2001 919867296682 Indian OPEN SEAT

300107837 776076
HARIOM 
AHIRWAR JAGDISH KRISHNA SCNO 04-03-1998 919074801091 Indian OPEN SEAT

440812856 776087 YASMEEN

YAR 
MOHAMMAD 
AZAD SHAFIKUN BCNO 16-10-1999 919450911786 Indian OPEN SEAT

410210521 776296
HINDUMATHI 
A ARUMUGAM POONGODI SCNO 25-04-2001 917708163701 Indian OPEN SEAT

440813682 776426 HARSHITA RAO SADHOO SHARAN SUSHILA RAO SCNO 29-12-1999 919454653162 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390319089 776442 JHANVI SAINI
HARI SHANKAR 
SAINI BHAGWATI SAINI BCNO 20-09-2001 919828364054 Indian OPEN SEAT

440501774 776452 MILANI SINGH
RANA PRATAP 
SINGH ASHA SINGH BCNO 08-02-1999 919621979737 Indian OPEN SEAT

410915649 776484
LEO VIMAL 
RAJA SVK

SILVESTER VINOD 
KUMAR N MALATHI G BCNO 20-05-2001 917448903689 Indian OPEN SEAT

440801011 776512 RESHU SINGH SURAJ BALI RESHMA SINGH SCNO 14-05-1993 919169537504 Indian OPEN SEAT

420133866 776518
KOMMU 
RAJASHREE

KOMMU 
BHIKSHAMAIAH

KOMMU 
SANTHOSHAMMA SCNO 01-06-1998 919949260329 Indian OPEN SEAT

280803854 776529 ABIN LAL K P LALU K P BINDU P P BCNO 10-10-2001 919048746712 Indian OPEN SEAT

270233402 776546

DEEPALI 
GOWDAGERE 
AJITH KUMAR G S AJITH KUMAR M SHASHI PRABHA SCNO 11-10-2000 917483160495 Indian OPEN SEAT

170301046 776553
JAYESH 
VERMA MAHESH VERMA SAROJANI VERMA BCNO 30-08-2001 919977736955 Indian OPEN SEAT

160103211 776560
SIMRAN 
DOGRA

RAVI CHAND 
DOGRA REETA DEVI SCNO 04-10-1999 918059645745 Indian OPEN SEAT

311400510 776572

KAMBLE 
MITALI 
DASHRATH DASHRATH SADHNA SCNO 26-02-2002 919082439985 Indian OPEN SEAT

270223536 776622

MOHAMMED 
ATHEEB 
SHAMSI

MOHAMMED 
YOUSUF SHAMSI UZRA JABEEN M BCNO 02-08-2001 919986204373 Indian OPEN SEAT

270203987 776646 MANOJ A S
A R SHIVAKUMAR 
NAIK SAVITHA BAI SCNO 22-07-2001 918310502561 Indian OPEN SEAT

200121579 776751 ANJALI SAINI
ARVIND KUMAR 
SAINI SANGEETA SAINI BCNO 07-01-2001 919818936665 Indian OPEN SEAT
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310701214 776761

PATIL 
SHUBHAM 
PRAKASH

PATIL PRAKASH 
ONKAR VANDANA BCNO 01-02-1998 918888287870 Indian OPEN SEAT

420201107 776836
AVUNURI 
NIKITHA RAMESH SWARUPA SCNO 25-03-2001 919866827018 Indian OPEN SEAT

310306314 776897

MAHAJAN 
TANMAY 
PRAKASH PRAKASH MAYA SCNO 01-06-2000 917709578229 Indian OPEN SEAT

410102717 777000 NUMRITHA S SATHISHKUMAR B KALYANI S BCNO 09-01-2002 919444388183 Indian OPEN SEAT
270237417 777092 SWATHI K KARTHICK J NAVEENA C SCNO 06-12-2001 917676290156 Indian OPEN SEAT

280811419 777307 LIYA SHAHUL
SHAHUL HAMEED 
P A SHAJITHA SHAHUL BCNO 03-09-1999 919497168494 Indian OPEN SEAT

311403136 777355 SAKSHI BHUSHAN BHAGYASHREE BCNO 21-09-2001 919326875837 Indian OPEN SEAT

311016789 777404

MAYURI 
RAOSAHEB 
SATPUTE

RAOSAHEB 
BHANUDAS 
SATPUTE

CHHAYA RAOSAHEB 
SATPUTE SCNO 24-07-2000 919082574386 Indian OPEN SEAT

390326946 777431
DIVYANSHI 
VERMA

DEENDAYAL 
VERMA LALITA VERMA SCNO 30-01-2001 919887767701 Indian OPEN SEAT

411202207 777494
SUSAKTHI 
SANTHOSH R RAVICHANDRAN S LATHA D SCNO 25-12-2001 919443836465 Indian OPEN SEAT

311106989 777580
MAHURE 
SHIVANI ARUN ARUN PRABHA BCNO 14-07-2001 919146120113 Indian OPEN SEAT

411004424 777582 SRIABIRAMI M MAHADEVAN K RENUGADEVI M BCNO 27-06-2002 919751174214 Indian OPEN SEAT

410605902 777718
PRIYADHARSHI
NI M MURUGAN THANGALAKSHMI SCNO 13-04-2001 917010308810 Indian OPEN SEAT

280202595 777844 AMRUTHA K V VELAYUDHAN K K INDIRA M B SCNO 14-06-2001 919605647114 Indian OPEN SEAT

270807774 777901 SHASHANK K L LAKSHMAN PARVATHI K S BCNO 29-07-1999 919845894591 Indian OPEN SEAT
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281111121 777957 DEVIKA A G GOPI C ANITHA B SCNO 17-10-2001 919895367892 Indian OPEN SEAT

150245380 778088
KARISHMA 
KUMARI MADAN PRASHAD KIRAN DEVI BCNO 19-06-1999 917544052450 Indian OPEN SEAT

410122441 778164 RAMITA K KAMARAJ M
TAMIZHARASI 
PERIYASAMY BCNO 27-04-2002 919566168659 Indian OPEN SEAT

281106438 778200 VIGNESH A AJAYAKUMAR K SANDHYA C V BCNO 28-12-2001 918606481759 Indian OPEN SEAT
460600512 778274 IPSITA DAS TULSI DAS SIKHA DAS BCNO 15-05-1999 919674215837 Indian OPEN SEAT
411200278 778358 JANANI P PITCHAIRAJU D VENNILA P SCNO 23-02-2002 917598893422 Indian OPEN SEAT

270401837 778490

SHIVALEELA 
SITARAM 
BHANDARI SITARAM PADMAVVA SCNO 04-05-2001 917026881914 Indian OPEN SEAT

120200396 778558
YALLAMARAJU 
 SREE DURGA

YALLAMARAJU 
BALAJI

YALLAMARAJU 
BHARATHI BCNO 04-12-2001 919440285512 Indian OPEN SEAT

150227303 778710 PRATIK RAJ
SURENDRA 
CHOUDHARY LILAWATI DEVI SCNO 08-04-2000 918107882312 Indian OPEN SEAT

280407570 778718 KEERTHANA K KANAKABOSE J RESHMA P BCNO 11-02-2002 919567710541 Indian OPEN SEAT

120407539 778760
MEKALA 
ABHISHAI

MEKALA VIJAYA 
BHASKAR

AKULA 
JEEVARATHNAMMA SCNO 22-02-2001 919900239391 Indian OPEN SEAT

281109932 778825 ATHIRA S BINU BINU N SHEEBA M BCNO 17-11-2000 919961861394 Indian OPEN SEAT

281100184 778851 ADNA M JOB JOB NAPOLEAN MALINI PETER PEREIRA BCNO 03-12-2001 919061507643 NRI OPEN SEAT

441000681 778858

SONAWANE 
SWAPNIL 
RADHESHAM

RADHESHAM 
GORAKH 
SONAWANE MANISHA BCNO 29-03-1999 919373994791 Indian OPEN SEAT

460105832 778874 SOUVIK JANA
KUSUM KUMAR 
JANA SHIPRA JANA SCNO 05-10-2000 916294771140 Indian OPEN SEAT

270101003 778903
SHAYNI 
VINOD NAIK VINOD NAIK

VINDIKSHA VINOD 
NAIK BCNO 28-06-2001 919588405334 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311803649 778911

YASH 
SADASHIV 
MHATRE SADASHIV SUNITA BCNO 01-12-1999 918689848333 Indian OPEN SEAT

120506780 778961 Y UTKALA Y KALYAN KUMAR Y VIJAYA BCNO 13-08-2001 919182319488 Indian OPEN SEAT

281106950 779080
ANANTHAN V 
SAJEEV

SAJEEV KUMAR T 
J

KUMARI 
VIJAYALEKSHMI V R BCNO 23-08-2001 919544465021 Indian OPEN SEAT

380202344 779113
NAVJINDER 
KAUR BABU SINGH GURMIT KAUR SCNO 20-05-2001 918264195709 Indian OPEN SEAT

450205010 779143
JITENDER 
SINGH GURDEEP SINGH JAGINDER KAUR BCNO 15-03-2002 917536032152 Indian OPEN SEAT

440205269 779219 VIVEK YADAV
KAMLESH 
KUMAR YADAV SHIV KUMARI YADAV BCPH 15-07-2001 916392638894 Indian OPEN SEAT

410601548 779310 GOWSALYA P PARAMASIVAM P SUMATHI P BCNO 16-03-1998 917373363570 Indian OPEN SEAT

410907120 779340
SRIMAGILAVA
N K V KALAIYARASAN R SUMATHI BCNO 05-09-2001 916381277258 Indian OPEN SEAT

220904385 779355

YADAV 
JYOTIKUMARI 
BECHAI BECHAI YADAV DEVANTIDEVI YADAV BCNO 06-12-2000 917359804126 Indian OPEN SEAT

270103301 779367 ZIKRA J SAYED JAVEED AHMED HASEENA BCNO 11-06-2001 918867791047 Indian OPEN SEAT

270228908 779373 RACHANA S R S RAJASHEKARA KAVITHA P SCNO 18-04-2000 919591422881 Indian OPEN SEAT

120505493 779381
VANGALA 
TANUJA SREE

VANGALA 
VENKATESWARA 
RAO VANGALA USHA RANI BCNO 14-03-2001 919573311949 Indian OPEN SEAT

170101233 779398
NANDITA 
PATORIA BRIJESH PATORIA PURNIMA PATORIA SCNO 30-06-1998 918717881715 Indian OPEN SEAT

460201091 779407 SEEMA TUDU SAILESH TUDU SANKARI TUDU STNO 10-05-2001 917908189647 Indian OPEN SEAT

410122885 779417 ALFIYA A
MOHAMED 
AYYUB AMTUL AZIZ BCNO 11-09-2000 919940377672 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280303182 779418
VISMAYA 
UNNI UNNI JOSEPH BINDHU UNNI BCNO 27-08-1998 919447428844 Indian OPEN SEAT

311108737 779463
KALAMKAR 
ISHIKA SANJAY SANJAY ASHA BCNO 02-03-2001 919371710966 Indian OPEN SEAT

280402206 779478 ANUSREE A RAJEEVAN V R AMITHA A SCNO 05-04-2001 919961791792 Indian OPEN SEAT

370100650 779499
TONYROZARIO 
 A ANTHONIDASS MOTCHA RANI BCNO 25-10-2001 916374467615 Indian OPEN SEAT

420107148 779560 M SHREYA M V RAMANA A KAVITHA SCNO 08-08-2000 917013920300 Indian OPEN SEAT

170202108 779606
JAY SHANKAR 
KURREY

RAGHUNANDAN 
PRASAD KURREY SANTOSHI KURREY SCNO 04-06-1998 917898365644 Indian OPEN SEAT

200109466 779620
KARTHIK JAYA 
KUMAR A JAYA KUMAR SREEJA JAYA KUMAR BCNO 13-05-2002 919599366209 Indian OPEN SEAT

380100826 779623
TANISHA 
NYANEWAL VIJAY KUMAR MEENU BCNO 01-06-2000 919646720581 Indian OPEN SEAT

230103094 779639
ANJITHA 
BINDU M G SUNI BINDU SUNI BCNO 05-01-2001 917042288986 Indian OPEN SEAT

210103640 779643

GAWADE 
APEXA 
DNYANESHWA
R

DNYANESHWAR 
GAWADE KAVITA D GAWADE STNO 28-01-2001 919637676335 Indian OPEN SEAT

170204513 779658
YAMAN 
SINGH JANGDE

NARENDRA 
SINGH JANGDE UMA DEVI JANGDE SCNO 25-05-1998 917024840665 Indian OPEN SEAT

260100302 779690
RAJEEV 
HEMBRAM CHARKU MANJHI CHHUMU HEMBRAM STNO 22-11-1997 917992483982 Indian OPEN SEAT

410905909 779716 BRINDHA S SAKTHIVEL C THENMOZHI S BCNO 15-10-2001 919994073977 Indian OPEN SEAT

410501288 779748
DHARANIPRIY
A R RAVEENDRAN S KARTHIYAYINI R BCNO 24-05-2002 919842796966 Indian OPEN SEAT

300202972 779785
VANSHIKA 
RAJPUT

LOKENDRA 
SINGH RAJPUT DEEPMALA RAJPUT BCNO 04-08-2002 916266494539 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120205952 779806 SHAIK ASIFA

SHAIK 
KARIMULLA 
DADAJI

SHAIK NASHEERA 
BEGUM BCNO 29-02-2000 919550506080 Indian OPEN SEAT

410901810 779834
SHREE 
VARSHINI R

RAMACHANDRAN 
 B M VIJAYALAKSHMI D BCNO 06-07-2001 919487547967 Indian OPEN SEAT

170309903 779835 PRAGATI BALRAM RAMILA SCNO 07-02-1999 917772949574 Indian OPEN SEAT
410501208 779872 RUBY S SAVARIMUTHU ALPHONSE MARY BCNO 18-10-2001 919842253234 Indian OPEN SEAT

390344202 779890
DEEPESH 
MEENA

BHANWAR LAL 
MEENA ROSHAN MEENA STNO 24-09-2000 918005929878 Indian OPEN SEAT

270218896 779921 YOGASHREE C CHANDRASEKHAR SHAMLA BCNO 28-11-2000 917348939103 Indian OPEN SEAT

411100158 779930
V VARUN 
KUMAR I VIJAYAKUMAR V SUGANTHI SCNO 13-05-2002 917010270123 Indian OPEN SEAT

120611765 779940
KARTHIK 
BANGARU

TARAKESWARA 
RAO BANGARU

VENKATA LAKSHMI 
BANGARU SCNO 21-09-2001 919505860219 Indian OPEN SEAT

410802487 779996 INDUJA R M MINISAMY R AMUTHA M BCNO 11-10-2002 919333733951 Indian OPEN SEAT

430103300 780009
TAPASH 
DEBANTH

KRISHNA LAL 
DEBNATH LIPIKA DEBNATH BCNO 08-02-2001 917641923349 Indian OPEN SEAT

410123828 780021 THARUNESH N NATARAJAN R USHA C SCNO 18-08-2000 916374684717 Indian OPEN SEAT

270500723 780051
PRAVITA P 
AYYALKAR

PRAKASH 
AYYALKAR SEETABAI P AYYALKAR SCNO 16-11-2001 919591634999 Indian OPEN SEAT

330102550 780079
KAPLIANSANG
A DAIDOTHANGA NINGNGOVUNGI STNO 05-09-1999 918794554810 Indian OPEN SEAT

120301582 780098
GONA VIJAY 
KUMAR

GONA PRABHU 
DOSS

ONGOLE DAISY 
CHANDRIKA SCNO 08-10-2001 916300415672 Indian OPEN SEAT

411206864 780106
SOWNDHARYA 
 SK

SOMA 
SUNDARAM RM KALAISELVI S BCNO 02-10-2001 918667308125 Indian OPEN SEAT

120203755 780202
P BILL SUNNY 
JOEL

MADIGA 
SOMANNA APPAPOGU UMA SCNO 04-06-1999 917013456525 Indian OPEN SEAT

281106404 780234
JAMSHEER S 
HASSAN SHAJI A FATHIMA N BCNO 17-06-2001 919446208181 Indian OPEN SEAT
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410120417 780301 NANDHINI P PACKRISAMY SUNDARAVALLI BCNO 29-04-2002 919677264118 Indian OPEN SEAT

441110444 780304 VIPUL KAUL
RAJESH KUMAR 
KAUL USHA KAUL SCNO 14-06-1999 919198771794 Indian OPEN SEAT

120601582 780518

LALITAA 
LIKHITHAA 
DUVVI

DUVVI GOVINDA 
RAO DUVVI ANNAPURNA BCNO 14-04-2002 919618404132 Indian OPEN SEAT

300102031 780541 RAKSHA PATEL SANJEEV PATEL ASHA PATEL BCNO 24-07-2001 919131376002 Indian OPEN SEAT

200101273 780609
AASTHA 
RAUNIYAR

NIRANJAN 
KUMAR SAHU

RADHA KUMARI 
RAUNIYAR BCNO 06-05-2000 919581083458 FOREIGN OPEN SEAT

200154182 780661
DURGESH 
NANDANI

MATADEEN 
GAUTAM MEERA GAUTAM SCNO 19-10-2000 919315087902 Indian OPEN SEAT

370106374 780725 AKASH R RAVICHANDRAN LATHA BCNO 27-09-2001 919943067200 Indian OPEN SEAT
200107378 780748 MEBAL BARA WILLIAM BARA MARY BIBIANA MINJ STNO 27-08-1998 918178298520 Indian OPEN SEAT

441101552 780816

HIMANSHU 
SHEKHAR 
SHARMA

KRISHN KUMAR 
SHARMA RENU SHARMA BCPH 30-09-2000 917985792230 Indian OPEN SEAT

150224123 780827 SHIJA RAJ
BINOD KUMAR 
AZAD KIRAN SINHA BCNO 03-09-2001 918969338084 Indian OPEN SEAT

460801937 780911
ARKYA 
PRAMANIK

SUJOY KUMAR 
PRAMANIK SRABANI PARBAT SCNO 26-07-2000 917044112039 Indian OPEN SEAT

411402074 780924 SATHISH K KUTTI K PUSHPA T STNO 28-10-2001 918940528233 Indian OPEN SEAT

300403464 780980
KETAN 
GARHEWAL

RAJENDRA 
PRASAD 
GARHEWAL

RICHA BHARTI 
GARHEWAL SCNO 29-12-2001 919770237120 Indian OPEN SEAT

270704870 781041
NUHA 
FARQUATH HASHEEM KOLA NASREEN BANU BCNO 05-01-2000 919986715943 Indian OPEN SEAT

410801461 781063
TAMIZHVENDA
N V VELMURUGAN S R BHAVANI V BCNO 11-01-2002 919688398467 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420112091 781329

JUNEIDI 
HUSNA 
TABASSUM

JUNEIDI 
MAQDOOM 
PASHA HALEEMA SADIYA BCNO 11-07-1998 919391302307 Indian OPEN SEAT

270104538 781385
NAMRATA R 
LOKHANDE RAVINDRA VIJAYA SCNO 28-07-2001 917259516985 Indian OPEN SEAT

160107042 781457
LOVEPREET 
SINGH SHRAVAN KUMAR SANTOSH RANI STNO 24-12-2002 919050624334 Indian OPEN SEAT

460604236 781529
KABITA 
NASKAR MADHAI NASKAR SUMITRA NASKAR SCNO 10-08-2000 918981546413 Indian OPEN SEAT

120601299 781539

RAYAVARAPU 
SAI KRISHNA 
REVANTH

RAYAVARAPU 
APPALA NAIDU

RAYAVARAPU SURYA 
BHAVANI BCNO 23-11-2000 917396775118 Indian OPEN SEAT

280609462 781668 LISTRA S SILVESTER J PRESILLA BCNO 27-03-2000 919895617297 Indian OPEN SEAT

311807455 781683 RUTUJA DAKI RATNAKAR DAKI BHARATI DAKI BCNO 25-02-2000 919167282628 Indian OPEN SEAT
411003574 781693 PRAVEENA P PULIKESI A KRISHNAVENI P SCNO 09-06-2001 919443908702 Indian OPEN SEAT

420300927 781741
BANOTHU 
SHYAMALA

BANOTHU 
SAIDULU BANOTHU SARADA STNO 02-08-2002 919951153538 Indian OPEN SEAT

460900196 781756 DHRITI ROY
JAGADANANDA 
ROY BHAGABATI ROY SCNO 26-11-2001 919734423057 Indian OPEN SEAT

390603396 781866
BHAVANA 
NINAMA

KHATU RAM 
NINAMA KANTA NINAMA STNO 27-12-1999 917428448554 Indian OPEN SEAT

441104791 781896 HRITIK KUMAR
JEETENDRA 
KUMAR MEENA BHARTI SCNO 23-10-2001 918887726345 Indian OPEN SEAT

410304129 781945 BHARATHI P PAZHANIVEL KAMATCHI BCNO 15-08-2001 919943630354 Indian OPEN SEAT

460200406 782042
SAIKAT DAS 
BAURI SUDARSAN BAURI SASTI BAURI SCNO 24-10-2000 918972234437 Indian OPEN SEAT

170203424 782120 SHWETA MINJ JOSEPH MINJ JYOTI MINJ STNO 19-01-2001 917440852412 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420127118 782164
MANCHALA 
BEULA GRACE

MANCHALA BALA 
SWAMY

MANCHALA 
MARIYAMMA SCNO 01-10-2000 919705920610 Indian OPEN SEAT

410122097 782199
KASHIFA 
TABASSUM R

RASHEED AHMED 
A SHEHNAZ BEGUM S BCNO 29-06-2002 919551411786 Indian OPEN SEAT

440900572 782215 FAIZ QURESHI

AAS 
MOHAMMAD 
QURESHI NAUSHABA BCNO 14-08-1995 919837212082 Indian OPEN SEAT

440900892 782225

SHAFIA 
ROOMY 
SHAFAT NUZHAT SHAFAT

DURFISHAN ROOMY 
SHAFAT BCNO 21-11-2001 919997345504 Indian OPEN SEAT

120605486 782264
SEELAM 
AYYAPPA SEELAM SRINIVAS SEELAM VARALAKSHMI BCNO 19-05-2002 916301722314 Indian OPEN SEAT

411405072 782362 KAVIYA S S SEKARAN VANI BCNO 07-02-1997 919047869333 Indian OPEN SEAT

390605529 782434
BHARAT 
SUTHAR

RATAN LAL 
SUTHAR KAILASHI DEVI BCNO 12-08-2000 918290075119 Indian OPEN SEAT

281112346 782472
ABHIRAMI 
SUDHAKAR SUDHAKAR A BINDHU M C SCNO 26-03-1998 919539323799 Indian OPEN SEAT

270604374 782569

KHAJA 
MOINUDDIN 
KHADRI GHOUSE BASHA AMEENA BEE BCNO 25-10-2001 919341967235 Indian OPEN SEAT

410106272 782576
DHANALAKSH
MI S SAMPATH R TAMIL SELVI S SCNO 12-08-2000 918608316181 Indian OPEN SEAT

430102304 782592
PARMITA 
TRIPURA

BIR KISHORE 
TRIPURA SEFALI TRIPURA STNO 29-09-2000 918416055346 Indian OPEN SEAT

260309702 782628
PRIYANKA 
MARANDI

CORNELIUS 
MARANDI SANTOSHINI MARANDI STNO 28-08-1997 917004424561 Indian OPEN SEAT

270222972 782710
SHRADDHA M 
MANDADI

MURALI M 
MANDADI JAYANTHI MURALI BCNO 14-05-2001 919972872124 Indian OPEN SEAT

120404874 782752 V RAKESH K VENKATESULU P LALITHAMMA BCNO 03-08-2002 919441277298 Indian OPEN SEAT

Page 6936 of 7016



LIST FOR EIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR STRAY VACANCY UG 2019 (OPEN SEAT)
Rollno Rank Name FatherName MotherName CandCat Dob mobileNo Nationality AppliedCounselling

320102631 782771
PREITY 
THOUNAOJAM

THOUNAOJAM 
RABISHANGKAR 
SINGH

THOUNAOJAM BINITA 
DEVI BCNO 01-02-2001 919862749503 Indian OPEN SEAT

200157658 782814 RITIK KUMAR VINOD KUMAR SUMAN LATA SCNO 13-02-2001 919650164358 Indian OPEN SEAT

270513600 782849
DEEPA 
BHANDARI SHANTHAPPA BHEEMAMMA SCNO 13-07-2000 918861721595 Indian OPEN SEAT

411002388 782942 AAKASH M MURUGAN P MARY SUDHA M SCNO 17-12-2002 919442404079 Indian OPEN SEAT

281206462 782962
SOBIKA 
VIJAYAKUMAR VIJAYAKUMAR INDU SCNO 14-04-1999 919895737340 Indian OPEN SEAT

270207529 782963 NISARGA B M KRISHNAPPA M R GOWRAMMA K C SCNO 27-09-2001 919900502902 Indian OPEN SEAT

390315305 782989
AVNISH 
RAJPUT GAJENDRA SINGH GAYATRI DEVI BCNO 20-09-1999 919599066443 Indian OPEN SEAT

440204325 783053
FIRDAUS 
JAHAN AFTAB AHEMAD NARGIS BANO BCNO 16-02-1998 917348706350 Indian OPEN SEAT

270213033 783208
YASHASWINI 
B M

MURALIDHARA 
M B MAMATHA M BCNO 06-06-2001 919845642051 Indian OPEN SEAT

440809816 783306 FALAK WAJID WAJID ALI SHAMA PARVEEN BCNO 22-11-1998 916306447677 Indian OPEN SEAT

450204008 783510
BHAWANA 
LOHIYA JEEWAN LAL PUSHPA DEVI SCNO 20-01-2002 917055857204 Indian OPEN SEAT

360416120 783544

TAPASH 
KUMAR 
SAHOO

BHARAT 
CHANDRA SAHOO DHARITRI SAHOO BCNO 15-07-2001

953094370695
30 Indian OPEN SEAT

460501938 783641
SUVANKAR 
MANDAL

KAPILDEB 
MANDAL SONEKA MANDAL STNO 16-11-2001 919775350457 Indian OPEN SEAT

300101094 783692
PARAS 
MEWADE

DHARMENDRA 
MEWADE PINKI MEWADE BCNO 09-07-2000 919893769687 Indian OPEN SEAT

410603743 783703 SARANYAA M MANIVANNAN C GANDHIMATHI M SCNO 02-12-2001 919865683289 Indian OPEN SEAT

440306449 783766
KM NAINSI 
SINGHAL JASPAL SINGH SUMAN DEVI BCNO 20-02-1997 917252099229 Indian OPEN SEAT
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140218030 783792
LONI 
SONOWAL

BOMBESWAR 
SONOWAL LT TRISHNA SONOWAL STNO 28-02-2001 916001708445 Indian OPEN SEAT

281107129 783878 ARUNIMA J S JAYAKUMAR D SELVILUSE L BCPH 18-02-2001 919400838382 Indian OPEN SEAT

411207356 783960
KERAN 
PONMALAR P

PREMKUMAR 
THOMAS E VIJILA P BCNO 25-10-2001 919842121848 Indian OPEN SEAT

360410820 783985
PRATIVA 
BINDHANI

RAMACHANDRA 
BINDHANI SUPRAVA BINDHANI STNO 11-05-2001 919337373540 Indian OPEN SEAT

311402353 783986

GAVIT 
ABHILASHA 
BHIMSING BHIMSING ANITA STNO 17-01-1999 919082802744 Indian OPEN SEAT

410210253 784020
RAMAKRISHN
AN P PALRAJ YAMUNADEVI SCNO 04-05-2001 919943398531 Indian OPEN SEAT

430100866 784073
KHOMAIKA 
DEBBARMA

RAMENDRA 
DEBBARMA KUFUTI DEBBARMA STNO 11-01-2000 918837491448 Indian OPEN SEAT

200153469 784134 JAYA DINESH KUMAR SHASHI KANTA BCNO 24-07-2002 919818913307 Indian OPEN SEAT

311205413 784140
MAHAJAN 
ROHIT KAILAS KAILAS APURVA BCNO 06-04-2001 919850634909 Indian OPEN SEAT

411000097 784185
SHAMVARTHI
NI V VENKADESAN N KAMALA A BCNO 14-10-2001 919788772167 Indian OPEN SEAT

410205999 784196
RAJSHRI 
RAVIKANTH RAVIKANTH RAJALAKSHMI BCNO 08-12-1997 919566791975 Indian OPEN SEAT

220105801 784299

CHAUHAN 
KANISHKA 
BHAVIKBHAI

CHAUHAN 
BHAVIKBHAI 
RAMJIBHAI

CHAUHAN 
VARSHABEN 
BHAVIKBHAI STNO 23-02-2002 916355657799 Indian OPEN SEAT

270901619 784308
NISHITHA 
PRABHU NAGESH PRABHU JYOTHI BCNO 30-09-2001 919844990034 Indian OPEN SEAT

200120897 784330 PRIYANSHI VINOD KUMAR RITA SCNO 21-08-2001 918510068331 Indian OPEN SEAT

311106047 784381

MEDHAVI 
PRAMODRAO 
REWALE PRAMODRAO SUNITA BCNO 07-10-1998 919422111598 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390326839 784409
DEEPSHIKHA 
PAL

SHYAMA PADA 
PAL MINOTY PAL BCNO 17-11-2001 917979054276 Indian OPEN SEAT

440717712 784486
ANUSAR 
KUMAR MAHIPAL SINGH USHA DEVI SCNO 10-07-1998 918273275334 Indian OPEN SEAT

410207408 784493
RUBAVARRSHI
NI A S SIVAKUMARAN A JAYANTHY S SCNO 11-12-2001 919445518199 Indian OPEN SEAT

281115346 784514
PREETHY 
PRASAD S

K KRISHNA 
PRASAD SINDHU KUMARY SCNO 21-12-1999 919495752383 Indian OPEN SEAT

390103911 784525
POORAN 
KUMAR BALLU RAM CHHOTI DEVI SCNO 23-04-1998 916378334272 Indian OPEN SEAT

220102374 784554
DARJI VIREN 
PARESHBHAI

PARESHBHAI H 
DARJI ANJANABEN BCNO 18-10-2000 919974077668 Indian OPEN SEAT

300317222 784618
AARTI 
KANOUJE GOKUL KANOUJE BALI KANOUJE STNO 05-03-2000 916261883421 Indian OPEN SEAT

311011127 784622

MANE 
SUSHMA 
MAHADEV

MAHADEV 
PRABHAKAR 
MANE

CHHAYA MAHADEV 
MANE SCNO 03-11-2000 919930020112 Indian OPEN SEAT

240201284 784683 PIYUSH SURIN
VIVEK ANAND D 
SURIN HEMA SURIN STNO 01-11-2000 919418075113 Indian OPEN SEAT

440812439 784732 MILIND SEN
RAM POOJAN 
SINGH GAUTAM

SUDHA SINGH 
GAUTAM SCNO 13-01-1999 917518224603 Indian OPEN SEAT

390352098 784743
AKHILESH 
KUMAR SINGH

SHIVPRASAD 
SINGH SONAMATI DEVI BCNO 18-11-1998 919118213931 Indian OPEN SEAT

280601840 784836
AKSHAY SAI 
KRISHNA SETHUKUTTAN SANDHYA STNO 02-11-2001 917560915486 Indian OPEN SEAT

270207469 784861 PRIYANKA P PURUSHOTHAMA PUSHPALATHA B K SCNO 12-11-2001 918861079094 Indian OPEN SEAT
370104253 784865 S BATHIGA SACTIVEL P SUBA S BCNO 18-11-2001 919944539974 Indian OPEN SEAT
280811530 784872 ATHULYA M P MANI M P MEENA V K SCNO 12-04-2000 919946668048 Indian OPEN SEAT

160107322 784910
FALGUNI 
NAGRA ASHOK SUSHMA SCNO 28-01-2001 918950811445 Indian OPEN SEAT
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300309971 784996
SALONI 
KHANDEKAR

VIJAY 
KHANDEKAR REKHABAI KHANDEKAR SCNO 21-06-2000 919926021325 Indian OPEN SEAT

270708804 785065
MOHAMMED 
AL AMEEN IDDIN KUNHI K AVVAMMA T BCNO 18-07-2001 918848756064 Indian OPEN SEAT

460604228 785100
MADHUMITA 
KHATUN SK SALIM ANOWARA BEGAM BCNO 02-03-1997 919674782581 Indian OPEN SEAT

190100458 785102

BHATOA 
PRABBHDEEP 
SINGH

JOGINDER SINGH 
BHATOA HARPREET KAUR SCNO 01-11-2001

110099246511
00 Indian OPEN SEAT

420114405 785160
ESTARLA 
SUPRIYA

ESTARLA 
NARSING RAO ESTARLA RAMA SCNO 16-03-2001 919000040851 Indian OPEN SEAT

420401066 785175
DONDAPATI 
PAVANI DONDAPATI RAVI DONDAPATI SUSHEELA SCNO 10-06-2000 919550418179 Indian OPEN SEAT

150217522 785199 PREETI SINGH
MITHILESH 
KUMAR RENUKA SINHA BCNO 10-03-1996 918651177687 Indian OPEN SEAT

390333768 785290
RAKSHITA 
CHOUDHARY

SANWAR MAL 
SONDALYA MANORMA DEVI BCNO 05-10-1998 917023950593 Indian OPEN SEAT

440203733 785370
ALINA 
PARVEEN

MOHAMMAD 
IMRAN SANJEEDA PARVEEN BCNO 28-10-1999 918115777345 Indian OPEN SEAT

370101304 785435 PRASANNA A ANANDHAN DANALATCHOUMY SCNO 16-12-2000 917094533043 Indian OPEN SEAT

440207339 785454 AJAY KUMAR
RAM LAKHAN 
SAROJ SUNARA DEVI SCNO 12-07-1994 916393845380 Indian OPEN SEAT

281115180 785496
GAYATHRY M 
S MADHU D SUNITHA KUMARI T SCNO 17-04-2000 919947005586 Indian OPEN SEAT

420111583 785541

VASAM 
BHANUPRASA
D VASAM SRINIVAS VASAM DHANALAXMI BCNO 09-08-2001 917995141482 Indian OPEN SEAT

280602885 785564
GEETHU 
ANILKUMAR ANILKUMAR A SHEEJA K SCNO 26-05-1999 916282956182 Indian OPEN SEAT

170201704 785679
ARNAB 
MONDAL

AJAY KUMAR 
MONDAL BARNALI MONDAL BCNO 08-11-2000 919340705798 Indian OPEN SEAT
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440505614 785683
ABHIVYAKTI 
SHEKHAR SANT KUMAR MAMTA MAJHWAR SCNO 22-06-1998 916390215424 Indian OPEN SEAT

120202598 785703 BICHALA USHA B SHEKANNA B SARASWATHI SCNO 19-04-2002 917799413121 Indian OPEN SEAT

410121791 785709 R KEERTHIKA
D 
RAMACHANDRAN M MALARSELVI BCNO 10-02-2002 919840482424 Indian OPEN SEAT

410906467 785764 SANJAY SEKAR K JAYASELVI R BCNO 19-03-1999 919443217923 Indian OPEN SEAT

411000686 785784 VISHWAJITH K KANNAN NALINIMANOGARI BCNO 13-10-2000 919750093330 Indian OPEN SEAT
410111884 785793 M SUGUNA K MURUGAN M LAKSHMI SCNO 12-01-2002 919445352834 Indian OPEN SEAT

300100516 785827 RENUKA
VIJAY 
BHAMBERKAR PADMINI SCNO 20-06-2002 918959429416 Indian OPEN SEAT

410103333 785868
ARAVINDHAN 
D DILLI C MALLIGESWARI D BCNO 25-11-2001 917550169902 Indian OPEN SEAT

170202697 785908
AYUSH 
JAISWAL

AJAY KUMAR 
JAISWAL REVTI JAISWAL BCNO 07-08-2002 919425226111 Indian OPEN SEAT

120102574 785943

BOGIRI 
SAROJINI 
PRAGNYA 
PAUL

BOGIRI MOSES 
PAUL BOGIRI KAVITHA PAUL STNO 04-06-2002 919440843222 Indian OPEN SEAT

200158725 785960

SUMER 
KUMAR 
SHARMA

MADAN LAL 
SHARMA MILI DEVI BCNO 04-08-1998 917982108428 Indian OPEN SEAT

280604274 786147 SOURAJ R RAVEENDRAN V MANI RAVEENDRAN SCNO 24-02-1999 918078031806 Indian OPEN SEAT

170305453 786164 RANI NAGRA
DILIP KUMAR 
DAS NAGRA MEENA NAGRA BCNO 21-12-2000 918718983217 Indian OPEN SEAT

310802594 786171

CHIKHALIKAR 
SONIYA 
SANJAY SANJAY ANITA SCNO 05-07-2001 919763876167 Indian OPEN SEAT

300100552 786176
MAHIMA 
BULKIYA

RAJKUMAR 
BULKIYA KIRAN BULKIYA SCNO 27-02-1999 916264508781 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280106328 786267
BHAVANA 
DEVI B SURESH R BINDHU R SURESH BCNO 14-05-2001 918547715673 Indian OPEN SEAT

410113547 786365 T PRETHIKA

P 
THIRUNAVUKKAR
ASU K ELAMATHI BCNO 04-01-2002 919677211963 Indian OPEN SEAT

300108922 786408 PINKI AHIRVAR DULAT SINGH JAMNA DEVI SCNO 23-11-1989 918109218233 Indian OPEN SEAT

311102008 786430
NITIKSHA 
CHOURASIA

YOGESH 
CHOURASIA NAMITA CHOURASIA BCNO 01-08-2000 916260556536 Indian OPEN SEAT

440701179 786764 ISHIKA SONI VIMAL SONI RASHMI SONI BCNO 12-04-2001 919838400004 Indian OPEN SEAT

350200435 786770
KESONYE 
KHING JACOB KHING TENYEYHUNLE KHING STNO 18-03-2000 916009332141 Indian OPEN SEAT

460100069 786802
SAYANTANI 
BAIDYA SWAPAN BAIDYA SWATI BAIDYA SCNO 30-08-2001 919674509180 Indian OPEN SEAT

440200604 786824
JANHVI 
MAURYA

MISHRI LAL 
MAURYA SARITA MAURYA BCNO 08-04-2000 917784841669 Indian OPEN SEAT

390504648 786850
MRINAL 
YADAV

SWADESH SINGH 
YADAV SARITA YADAV BCNO 15-08-1998 916263632707 Indian OPEN SEAT

411101140 786869
AKSHAY 
KUMAR A ARUNMOZHI P VINITHA A SCNO 05-01-2001 919789583958 Indian OPEN SEAT

200102209 786923 APOORVA
PARDEEP KUMAR 
VERMA KALPANA BCNO 29-06-2002 918950809608 Indian OPEN SEAT

270304917 786940
SANJANA 
RAVEENDRA C RAVINDRA T GAYATHRI G R STNO 22-04-2001 919741259599 Indian OPEN SEAT

120400056 786945
KURRA 
BALADITHYA

KURRA VIJAYA 
MOHAN

KURRA SUNEETHA 
DEVI BCNO 12-01-2002 918019105633 Indian OPEN SEAT

410108226 787012 SWAATHY S SRINIVASAN S SHANTHI S BCNO 17-03-2002 919790818895 Indian OPEN SEAT

311005470 787034
SATYAM 
YADAV SARVJEET YADAV MALTI YADAV BCNO 20-02-2001 919028880457 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120101996 787165
DOPPALAPUDI 
SAMYUKTA PRABHAKAR NAGA JYOTHI SCNO 06-08-2001 917989196294 Indian OPEN SEAT

270801788 787205 YASHASWINI S SAINATH G L CHANDRALEELA G BCNO 18-08-1999 916364014310 Indian OPEN SEAT
390606209 787249 DIMPLE SEN YASHRAJ SEN ANJU DEVI BCNO 27-08-2000 919929216062 Indian OPEN SEAT

440308523 787275
AZEEM 
HUSAIN

TAWARIKH 
HUSAIN FARHAT JAHAN BCNO 15-09-1998 919927649665 Indian OPEN SEAT

310905904 787315

BHOSALE 
DHANASHREE 
SHIVAJI SHIVAJI DEEPA BCNO 10-12-1999 919769026410 Indian OPEN SEAT

270701029 787349
ABHILASHA K 
MELAVANKI

KRISHNAPPA R 
MELAVANKI LAXMI K MELAVANKI SCNO 03-11-2000 919902673151 Indian OPEN SEAT

270103232 787444
MOHAMMEDK
AIF MULLA MEERASAB MAHEZABIN BCNO 21-06-2000 917829504788 Indian OPEN SEAT

390402627 787468
RAJYAVARDHA
N SINGH RAO

BHARAT KUMAR 
RAO TARA RAO BCNO 11-12-2001 919785090941 Indian OPEN SEAT

280500284 787599

AKHILA 
BALAKRISHNA
N

BALAKRISHNAN K 
K USHA K B STNO 26-03-2000 918594073994 Indian OPEN SEAT

280106867 787675 ANJU V VINOD BABY BCNO 19-12-2000 919946978800 Indian OPEN SEAT

140102666 787748
ANKUR 
MIRDHA DHIRESH MIRDHA ASHA MIRDHA BCNO 27-06-2000 916002072540 Indian OPEN SEAT

120511327 787770
KRISHNA SAI 
MAJJI

MAHESWARA 
RAO MAJJI ESWARI MAJJI SCNO 21-06-2002 919440321976 Indian OPEN SEAT

311110958 787788

SHRINATH 
PRACHI 
PRASHANT

PRASHANT 
SHRINATH PRIYA BCNO 05-05-2001 919890025453 Indian OPEN SEAT

311511605 787934 KOMAL SABLE EKNATH SABLE MANISHA SABLE STNO 26-12-1999 919834111875 Indian OPEN SEAT
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440708137 787959
PUSHPENDRA 
KUMAR ARUN KUMAR SAROJ DEVI SCNO 15-05-1998 917398866067 Indian OPEN SEAT

300308553 788146 VISHAL KEWAT
SHYAMLAL 
KEWAT RATNA KEWAT BCNO 23-01-1999 917771913122 Indian OPEN SEAT

420131828 788268

JENNIFER 
MARIA 
HACKETT

CLINT FRANCIS 
HACKETT

CANDIDA MARY 
HACKETT BCNO 30-08-2001 916300262266 Indian OPEN SEAT

420200688 788284
VELMALA 
DAYAMANI

VELMALA 
VASANTH VELMALA RUTHA SCNO 09-02-2002 918501853881 Indian OPEN SEAT

390304524 788515
NIKITA 
MAHENDRA

PREM 
MAHENDRA JYOTI MAHENDRA SCNO 14-12-2001 919079934829 Indian OPEN SEAT

270201112 788542
FAZAL 
FATHIMA

MOHAMMED 
ANWAR ALI SHAMSHAD BEGUM BCNO 15-10-2001 919731632419 Indian OPEN SEAT

140206805 788589
MONIDEEPA 
KASHYAP

SIBA PRASAD 
RABHA

DEEPALI DAUKA 
RABHA STNO 02-08-2000 918822188884 Indian OPEN SEAT

130100841 788637 MAMTA YUN SOKHYU YUN WEJEMSI YUN STNO 22-07-2000 919366220125 Indian OPEN SEAT

440819438 788652
KM MOUMITA 
BALA MIHIR BALA RINKU BALA SCNO 18-09-1996 918874676967 Indian OPEN SEAT

450202272 788677
JASPREET 
SINGH

SUKHWANT 
SINGH SUKHVINDER KAUR BCNO 15-09-2002 917906623003 Indian OPEN SEAT

420128936 788734
PEDAPUDI 
DIVYA JYOTHI

PEDAPUDI 
SUGUNA RAO PEDAPUDI VANI SCNO 02-07-2001 918801167177 Indian OPEN SEAT

311401148 788769 JAYESH DEVIDAS DEVAYANI BCNO 24-11-1990 919028679022 Indian OPEN SEAT

370104802 788820
PRAGADEESH
WARI B

BALASUNDARAM 
R RAJAVENI M BCNO 16-05-2002 919486850832 Indian OPEN SEAT

410609618 788825 ANITHA M MUTHUPANDI R KALAISELVI M BCNO 19-03-2002 919360046356 Indian OPEN SEAT

311501766 788843

SARODE 
VARSHA 
DHANDATTA

DHANDATTA 
BHASKAR SARODE MANISHA SCNO 31-12-1999 918208412296 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420107128 788877
TAHNIYATH 
AFSHAN

MIR MAHMOOD 
ALI ZAFFAR SULTANA BCNO 26-01-1998 918121535829 Indian OPEN SEAT

280605949 788880 VISMAYA D ANIL KUMAR DEEPA BCNO 12-10-1999 918606734451 Indian OPEN SEAT

280106104 788893
MEKHNA 
UDAY UDAYAPPAN V V SUNIMOL U P SCNO 11-09-2000 919847366965 Indian OPEN SEAT

281108288 788903 ATHULYA J C CHANDRAN D JALAJAKUMARI O BCNO 21-07-2001 919495834859 Indian OPEN SEAT
410107359 788912 SRIRAM T THIRUMAL R AGILA T BCNO 09-08-2002 919840775154 Indian OPEN SEAT

440704782 788972 UTKAL YADAV
NIRMAL 
CHANDRA YADAV MANJESH YADAV BCNO 19-07-2000 918126567263 Indian OPEN SEAT

410112275 789040 KAVYA R
RAMAKRISHNAN 
T VANITHA R SCNO 23-05-2000 919380222131 Indian OPEN SEAT

440403944 789064
AAYUSHI 
SINGH KANWAR SINGH ALKA SINGH SCNO 14-01-2001 919667029797 Indian OPEN SEAT

170304049 789067 NIKITA EKKA NICHOLAS EKKA SEEMA EKKA STNO 05-06-1999 916268112021 Indian OPEN SEAT

430101547 789070
ABANTIKA 
MAJUMDER

PRANAB 
MAJUMDER JAMUNA SUTRADHAR SCNO 25-08-2000 919862992995 Indian OPEN SEAT

410112101 789176 KEERTHIKA X XAVIER A SANTHI P BCNO 26-07-2000 918637409969 Indian OPEN SEAT

120510839 789193
DOSAPATI 
SOPHIA RAJ DOSAPATI RAJU DOSAPATI GRACE BCNO 01-06-2002 919182071572 Indian OPEN SEAT

210103547 789213

SAINA 
SANTOSH 
KOMARPANT

KOMARPANT 
SANTOSH 
LAXMAN

KOMARPANT VANITA 
SANTOSH BCNO 17-01-2001 917262924643 Indian OPEN SEAT

281110450 789227
AJAY B 
KRISHNA BIJU P V KRISHNA KUMARI C S BCNO 29-10-2001

403294975940
32 Indian OPEN SEAT

150202564 789478 CHHOTI RANI MANOJ KUMAR NILAM DEVI SCNO 11-01-1999 919709829298 Indian OPEN SEAT

420123898 789496 TAHA FATIMA M A MUJAHID RAMEEZA FAROOQUI BCNO 20-07-2001 916309501425 Indian OPEN SEAT
200152318 789547 TAI TAYUM TAI TAYU TAI BONI STNO 13-12-2002 918826562759 Indian OPEN SEAT

170302431 789593
ANISH PRINCE 
KUJUR

PARMANAND 
KUJUR AVINASHI KUJUR STNO 23-01-2002

140296441614
02 Indian OPEN SEAT
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450200509 789613
AKSHAT RAJ 
ARYA

PURAN 
CHANDRA ARYA DEEPA ARYA SCNO 23-01-2002 918869092829 Indian OPEN SEAT

280906515 789637
HANNA 
FARVEEN P

MARAKKARUTTY 
P LAILA N BCNO 02-02-2001 919847649208 Indian OPEN SEAT

311007041 789641

DIWAN 
SIMRAN 
RAJESH RAJESH RAJKUMARI SCNO 07-06-2001 919987577325 Indian OPEN SEAT

300400137 789663
YOGESH 
DHURWE B S DHURWE MOHABATI DHURWE STNO 16-04-1999 918109981044 Indian OPEN SEAT

460804726 789681
SUBHAJIT 
SARKAR

SWAPAN KUMAR 
SARKAR GITA SARKAR SCNO 20-01-1997 917003674115 Indian OPEN SEAT

150216235 789684
KSHITIZ 
KUMAR ANIL KUMAR RANI KUMARI SCNO 04-02-1999 919771641123 Indian OPEN SEAT

420202226 789710
RADHARAPU 
GREESHMA

RADHARAPU 
KANAKAIAH

RADHARAPU KANAKA 
LAKSHMI BCNO 26-04-2002 919440350522 Indian OPEN SEAT

170205096 789762
VANDANA 
SINGH

BENKAT RAMAN 
PRATAP SINGH KAMINI SINGH STPH 20-05-2001 919754620221 Indian OPEN SEAT

440106969 789814
ABHISHEK 
VERMA

HARVANSH 
SINGH VERMA SASHI PRABHA BCNO 27-06-2000 917055224229 Indian OPEN SEAT

311000743 790008

SANJANA 
SANDIP 
SALGAONKAR

SANDIP 
MANOHAR 
SALGAONKAR

AMRUTA SANDIP 
SALGAONKAR BCNO 15-09-2001 918433514426 Indian OPEN SEAT

410209136 790037 SANJAY V S VIJAYAN C KALAIMANI BCNO 20-07-2000 919498174747 Indian OPEN SEAT

200154388 790075 DIVYA KUMARI
GORAKH NATH 
RAM MEERA DEVI SCNO 24-10-2000 918700804236 Indian OPEN SEAT

420101321 790118

KATTA SHERYL 
SARAH 
DULCINIA

KATTA VINCENT 
VEDANTHA RAO

KATTA SANGEETH 
SARITHA ANISHU BCNO 11-02-2001 919494990769 Indian OPEN SEAT
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310400772 790251

MAHENDRA 
PRADIP 
RAJPUT PRADIP RAJPUT VANDANA RAJPUT BCNO 25-09-2000 919822107684 Indian OPEN SEAT

270509297 790340

PRAJWAL 
SINGH 
THAKUR DINESH THAKUR BHAVNI BCNO 03-12-2001 919448650587 Indian OPEN SEAT

311001116 790344

SARUKTE 
RUPESH 
CHNAGDEV CHANGDEV JANABAI STNO 08-01-1997 919702830348 Indian OPEN SEAT

420117157 790411

KARNATI 
PRARDHANA 
KENNEDY

KARNATI 
JAWAHAR 
KENNEDY KARNATI ABHILASHA BCNO 13-01-2000 919394706758 Indian OPEN SEAT

140101937 790486

APARNA 
HAZARIKA 
SONOWAL

PROBIN 
HAZARIKA

ARUPA BARUAH 
HAZARIKA STNO 07-09-1999 916900329268 Indian OPEN SEAT

280809302 790528
SREELAKSHMI 
M D DINU M V SIMI E S BCNO 28-05-2001 919496923731 Indian OPEN SEAT

460900796 790547

BIDYUT 
KUMAR 
MURMU

SANJAY KUMAR 
MURMU ANIMA MURMU STNO 03-01-2001 917432926978 Indian OPEN SEAT

380401119 790563
ANITA 
DHIMAN DINESH KUMAR MANORMA DEVI BCNO 20-10-2001 916283884836 Indian OPEN SEAT

170305094 790567
NATASHA 
BANSODE

KRANTI 
BHUSHAN 
BANSODE

PUSHPALATA 
BANSODE SCNO 07-12-1998 917574895230 Indian OPEN SEAT

270223114 790614 BRUNDA J JAGANNATH D L PUSHPALATHA R BCNO 13-11-2001 917019350482 Indian OPEN SEAT

150210185 790743
KHUSHBOO 
KUMARI RAJESH RAUSHAN MAMTA RAUSHAN BCNO 20-03-2002 917903023576 Indian OPEN SEAT

420125124 790756

MOHD 
SUHAIB UR 
RAHMAN

MOHD ATHA UR 
RAHMAN MUJEEBUNNISA BCNO 13-10-2000 919700397841 Indian OPEN SEAT
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410105638 790891
ARUL 
LAWRENCE R

RAVICHANDRAN 
D PONMALAR J BCNO 30-11-1999 918973797824 Indian OPEN SEAT

270235292 791007 SUMANA J JAISHANKARA SUNANDAMMA N SCNO 09-07-2001 918197168921 Indian OPEN SEAT

460802346 791142
RISHAV RAJ 
SINGH

CHANDESHWAR 
SINGH USHA SINGH BCNO 04-04-2000 918240714896 Indian OPEN SEAT

390500204 791156
PRIYANKA 
MAHAWAR

MOJI RAM 
MAHAWAR INDRA MAHAWAR SCNO 18-09-2002 917297068685 Indian OPEN SEAT

200125512 791228 VEENA SATBEER KAVITA SCNO 05-05-2000 919213066815 Indian OPEN SEAT

390401902 791261 GIRISUTA MADAN MOHAN LAXMI KUMARI STNO 30-07-2001 919414408924 Indian OPEN SEAT

390300011 791360 ANJITA SINGH
MAHAVEER 
SINGH ANITA VERMA BCNO 28-06-1998 919587958347 Indian OPEN SEAT

410122274 791399
DINESH 
KUMAR M MURUGAIYAN A GHANA JAYANTHI M SCNO 22-12-2000 919884302633 Indian OPEN SEAT

260101190 791454

NIDHI 
NAMRATA 
SHARIFA

BIR TARUN RAJ 
SHARIFA EVA RANI SHARIFA STNO 27-12-2000 918588904363 Indian OPEN SEAT

150100909 791477
DOLLY 
KUMARI

SHIV SHANKAR 
YADAV INDU DEVI BCNO 08-07-1996 917909094121 Indian OPEN SEAT

420103206 791503 B SONY B SAIDA NAIK B JYOTHI STNO 27-09-2001 917780393164 Indian OPEN SEAT
410117275 791535 SHRIJA S SEKHAR M LAKSHMI T BCNO 15-03-2002 918939858022 Indian OPEN SEAT

410603772 791543
INDRA PRIYA 
DHARSHINI P PALANIAPPAN S KAMALAM PL BCNO 09-04-2002 918248492543 Indian OPEN SEAT

270230548 791567 RACHANA S SURESHA V V BHAGYAMMA T BCNO 12-04-1998 919731319918 Indian OPEN SEAT

300400742 791601 SHRUTI UIKEY BALWANT UIKEY SUDHA UIKEY STNO 02-06-2002 919424951206 Indian OPEN SEAT
440829794 791647 JIAUL HAQUE ABDUL HAQIM SHAHJAHAN BANO BCPH 16-06-1995 919839576357 Indian OPEN SEAT

270230596 791860
KOUSHIK 
BHARATH V K

KRISHNA 
MURTHY V K SHAILA A M SCNO 15-08-2001 919008654569 Indian OPEN SEAT

310303588 791934 FUSE PAYAL NANDKISHOR MAHANANDA BCNO 22-12-1999 919421788194 Indian OPEN SEAT

441109173 791998
MANISH 
YADAV KALLU YADAV GAURI DEVI BCNO 05-05-2000 919610326286 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120604663 792020
GANDHAVARA
PU APARANJI

GANDHAVARAPU 
GOPI GANDHAVARAPU RANI SCNO 17-06-2000 918367445983 Indian OPEN SEAT

370103783 792078
SUDEEPTO 
BARIK

SAMIR KUMAR 
BARIK DAMAYANTI BARIK BCNO 13-05-2000 919437465104 Indian OPEN SEAT

270305464 792093 DHANYA J JAGADEESHA S SUMA S BCNO 09-02-2002 919844294915 Indian OPEN SEAT

330103058 792122 NYATO RINYA TANYA RINYA DAMU RINYA STNO 08-06-2002 918050032281 Indian OPEN SEAT

460804052 792130
PUSHPA 
YADAV

RAMDULAL 
YADAV NAMITA YADAV BCNO 01-03-1997 918910466767 Indian OPEN SEAT

120607713 792179

VARADHI 
MURALI 
KRISHNA

VARADHI 
SRINIVASA RAO

VARADHI 
SATYANARAYANAMMA STNO 22-04-2002 918790115459 Indian OPEN SEAT

270245666 792263
KRISHNAMURT
HI G GURAPPA AMARAVATHI SCNO 04-04-1999 919110494700 Indian OPEN SEAT

140100719 792310
PRIYANKA 
HAZARIKA ARUN HAZARIKA KARABI HAZARIKA STNO 12-09-1999 919954246073 Indian OPEN SEAT

430100484 792341
RIA 
DEBBARMA

DASARATH 
DEBBARMA BASANTI DEBBARMA STNO 06-08-2000 917085238089 Indian OPEN SEAT

420135280 792404
E PAVAN 
KUMAR E RAMESH E SATESHWARI SCNO 28-09-2002 916302711087 Indian OPEN SEAT

360600705 792443
AAFREEN 
SMRITI MINZ RAJIV SUNIL MINZ SUNITA TIGGA STNO 03-10-2000 918895501051 Indian OPEN SEAT

390604284 792448
NIRMA 
SANGIYA

NANDU LAL 
SANGIYA KAMLA DEVI STNO 15-10-2001 918890544468 Indian OPEN SEAT

311124454 792632

KANCHAN 
RAJKUMAR 
SHENDE

RAJKUMAR 
SHENDE PRAMILA SHENDE SCNO 27-10-1998 918928750909 Indian OPEN SEAT

170202907 792660 DIVYA PARAS
SANTOSH DAS 
PARAS MAMTA PARAS STNO 03-08-2001 918889040766 Indian OPEN SEAT

240200079 792827
ARTI 
GACHHAN JITENDER KUMAR KIRAN BALA SCNO 04-10-2001 919218836135 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270301350 792839 MITHUN G P G GIRIYAPPA MANJULA T BCNO 06-12-2001 919483653595 Indian OPEN SEAT

311000347 792858

GHODERAO 
TANMAY 
CHANDRAKAN
T CHANDRAKANT SUREKHA SCNO 08-03-1999 918108396321 Indian OPEN SEAT

311522645 792984

DANTKALE 
MAYURESH 
SATISH SATISH REKHA BCNO 07-02-2001 917219393657 Indian OPEN SEAT

420503205 793086
LAVUDIA 
YASWANTH

LAVUDIA 
VENKATA RAJU LAVUDIA RAJA MANI STNO 10-08-2000 919849944943 Indian OPEN SEAT

310412866 793107

CHAVAN 
PRADIP 
KAUTIK KAUTIK SHOBHABAI BCPH 20-03-1997 919970209247 Indian OPEN SEAT

450301009 793266
JIGYASA 
GAUTAM RAMESH KUMAR ANJU SCNO 07-07-2001 917983888346 Indian OPEN SEAT

270509002 793343 SUDHARANI SANJU NIRMALA SCNO 22-03-2002 919901109712 Indian OPEN SEAT

170304728 793347
MEGHA 
BANCHHOR

RUPENDRA 
BANCHHOR

DAMESHWARI 
BANCHHOR BCNO 12-02-2002 919479201015 Indian OPEN SEAT

140204172 793361 BABITA BARO
SHISHU RAM 
BARO DEVI BARO STNO 23-08-2000 917635865869 Indian OPEN SEAT

150200119 793455 AMIR MD JALIL ANSARI SALMA KHATOON BCNO 01-08-1997 919852140352 Indian OPEN SEAT

420116232 793485
MALEEHA 
AFREEN MD AYUB SHERIFF SAYYEDA AYESHA BCNO 05-05-2002 919959247846 Indian OPEN SEAT

460813656 793497
SARUP 
HALDER SANJOY HALDER RUPA HALDER SCNO 31-10-2000 919903266660 Indian OPEN SEAT

350200946 793602
SIMON T P 
KONYAK

THONHONG 
KONYAK JAINGAM STNO 13-07-2001 917085416385 Indian OPEN SEAT

150251767 793659

MD 
MUBARAK 
HUSSAIN

MD MUSTAFA 
KAMAL RAUSHAIN KHATOON BCNO 02-09-2001 919708330982 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390330022 793693
LOKESH 
KUMAR SAINI KISHAN LAL SAINI SHARDA DEVI BCPH 04-11-2001 919887322956 Indian OPEN SEAT

311680710 793731
MOHAMMAD 
ASHRAF TADVI TALYARKHAN PARVEEN STNO 11-12-1997 919503116469 Indian OPEN SEAT

280107615 793784 DEVU A S SATHEESHKUMAR PREMAKUMARI L BCNO 07-03-2000 919846021798 Indian OPEN SEAT

300500771 793785
ANIL KUMAR 
CHOUDHARY

MANBHAR SINGH 
CHOUDHARY ANITA CHOUDHARY SCNO 09-03-1993 919406842155 Indian OPEN SEAT

340100432 793938 LALMUANKIMI BIAKLIANA B THANGKUNGI STNO 24-11-1996 919366566491 Indian OPEN SEAT

270805944 793989

VAIBHAVI 
SIDDAPPA 
TEGGI SIDDAPPA RENUKA BCNO 25-12-1998 919113909450 Indian OPEN SEAT

140103687 794021
SHRUTI 
KUMARI

NAGENDRA 
PRASAD MINAKSHI DEVI BCNO 23-05-2001 919957722951 Indian OPEN SEAT

310416974 794068
GAJHANS 
SRUSHTI VIJAY VIJAY JAYASHREE SCNO 27-03-2001 919527642747 Indian OPEN SEAT

420123690 794135 K HIMAJA
K V CHANDRA 
MOHAN K LAVANYA SCNO 19-04-2001 917893996308 Indian OPEN SEAT

160109123 794156 NITIKA D D LAL SUNITA BCNO 06-06-2001 919015371098 Indian OPEN SEAT

150229694 794205 ANKITA SINHA
AWADHESH 
KUMAR SEEMA DEVI BCNO 15-11-2000 916206334404 Indian OPEN SEAT

120201296 794224

GOLLA 
KRISHNA 
PRIYA G SREENIVASULU G SANDHYA RANI BCNO 19-11-2000 916281100548 Indian OPEN SEAT

411206698 794232 RASHMIKA M
MUTHUKRISHNA
N B RATHIKA M BCNO 21-12-2000 919944905502 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270604955 794383

D M PRIYA 
MALLIKARJUN
AIAH

D M 
MALLIKARJUNAIA
H KOTRAMMA S M BCNO 08-07-2001 919019578435 Indian OPEN SEAT

130100568 794406 LITAN BASAR TUMLI BASAR REYUM BASAR STNO 28-02-2001 919383294852 Indian OPEN SEAT

311306581 794439

MRUNMAYEE 
MAHESH 
SHELAR MAHESH SAVITA BCNO 30-12-2001 919067899245 Indian OPEN SEAT

440600781 794441 ASHI GAUTAM
PARVESH 
GAUTAM RENU GAUTAM SCNO 03-03-1998 917985464228 Indian OPEN SEAT

311307603 794504

NAMRATA 
BHAGWAT 
SONAWANE

BHAGWAT 
SUPDU 
SONAWANE RASHMI BCNO 11-07-2000 919145497702 Indian OPEN SEAT

170104024 794514
SANDHYA 
PAINKRA

RANDHEER 
PAINKRA KALAWATI PAINKRA STNO 19-10-2001 919340796683 Indian OPEN SEAT

440709043 794525 ANKIT VERMA
RAJENDRA 
VERMA RAJ KALI BCNO 20-03-1998 919838231595 Indian OPEN SEAT

410111206 794643 C SURYA
D CHANDRA 
SEKAR C SUDHA BCNO 28-11-2001 919962353347 Indian OPEN SEAT

300303949 794664
SAKSHI 
SHAKYWAR

UMAKANT 
SHAKYWAR KUSUM SHAKYWAR SCNO 16-08-2001 917771982468 Indian OPEN SEAT

300403833 794666
DIPANSHI 
SHYAM

RAVI KISHOR 
SHYAM

KRISHNA NANDINI 
SHYAM STNO 06-07-2000 918435727558 Indian OPEN SEAT

280305306 794691 ARUNIMA K K AJITHAN KN BINDU SCNO 30-06-2000 919061821671 Indian OPEN SEAT

411210106 794702
AKILANDAESW
ARI K KUMAR S SENTHAMARAI SELVI K BCNO 16-02-2000 919677129044 Indian OPEN SEAT

300309401 794709
SUMIRAN 
SAHARE

KAMAL KISHORE 
SAHARE KIRAN SAHARE SCNO 10-01-2001 919479696894 Indian OPEN SEAT

410902986 794715
NAVEENAMITR
A A ANBAZHAGAN M SHANMUGAVALLI T BCNO 19-06-2002 919865196978 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270403563 794746

KOUSTUB 
SANTOSH 
GADEKAR

SANTOSH 
BABURAO 
GADEKAR UJWALA BCNO 24-06-1998 917892121455 Indian OPEN SEAT

310603117 794752

AMBHORE 
RUSHIKESH 
UDDHAO

AMBHORE 
UDDHAO 
MAHADU RANJANA BCPH 07-06-2000 919511846627 Indian OPEN SEAT

410105501 794811 GOKULESH S SAKTHIVEL V KOMALA S BCNO 10-10-2000 919443516551 Indian OPEN SEAT

450301440 794820
SUMBUL 
AHMAD SHEHZAD AHMAD GAZALA PARVEEN BCNO 09-10-1999 918077631112 Indian OPEN SEAT

311805556 794893
ADHALE TEJAL 
VIJAY VIJAY ADHALE CHHAYA ADHALE SCNO 28-11-2001 919029018351 Indian OPEN SEAT

440715643 794907
SATISH 
KUMAR DEVI PRASAD KESH KALI SCNO 13-10-1998 919450942936 Indian OPEN SEAT

460402205 794930
SOURIN 
MANDAL

GOUTAM KUMAR 
MANDAL KALPANA MANDAL SCNO 21-07-1999 919434160308 Indian OPEN SEAT

410209767 795018 KRITHIKA R RAJASEKARAN LAKSHMI BCNO 21-04-1998 919585258486 Indian OPEN SEAT
460502589 795036 GOURAV DAS GOPAL DAS ITIKA DAS SCNO 06-06-2000 918017032040 Indian OPEN SEAT

281114877 795043
AKSHAYA 
SANAL S SANALKUMAR C SREELATHA B SCNO 16-05-1999 917909243768 Indian OPEN SEAT

411204012 795075 E HARISH R ELANGOVAN D SHANTHI BCNO 29-05-2000 917339457379 Indian OPEN SEAT

411303795 795090

RAM 
SENTHUR 
RAJA S K KARUPPASAMY SHANMUGATHAI BCNO 24-01-2002 919443583292 Indian OPEN SEAT

311512950 795127

MARKAD 
YOGITA 
SAHADEV SAHADEV SANGITA BCNO 14-12-2000 917620816132 Indian OPEN SEAT

440307312 795286
DEEPIKA 
SINGH BRIJPAL SINGH ROOPWATI SCNO 10-02-2002 917535825787 Indian OPEN SEAT

410901123 795293 LOKESH K KARMEGAM V BHARATHI K SCNO 29-11-2001 918489708577 Indian OPEN SEAT

460300427 795336 RISHAV SAHA MALAY SAHA SANCHITA SAHA BCPH 18-08-2001 918918350500 Indian OPEN SEAT
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410401243 795391
TAMILSELVAN 
H HARI S KAMAKSHI S BCNO 19-04-2000 919894456998 Indian OPEN SEAT

230209059 795408
RUFFEDA 
KHAN ASGAR KHAN SANJEEDA KHAN BCNO 14-03-2002 918218417629 Indian OPEN SEAT

270212925 795477
MERLIN 
VEENA C CHOWRI A AROGYA MARY BCNO 28-04-2001 919108079867 Indian OPEN SEAT

440206527 795479 PRACHI SINGH
VINDHYACHAL 
RAM TARA DEVI SCNO 19-08-1994 918756011370 Indian OPEN SEAT

311015934 795511

KETKI 
RAVINDRA 
DHAWALE

RAVINDRA 
NAMDEO 
DHAWALE

ASHA RAVINDRA 
DHAWALE SCNO 30-07-2000 917057937804 Indian OPEN SEAT

410116987 795541
NAKKA PAUL 
MOSES RAMBABU N NAGAMANI N BCNO 28-02-2002 918754541177 Indian OPEN SEAT

410902250 795567

SIBI 
CHAKRAVART
HY T

THAMARAISELVA
N B SUBITHALAKSHIMI S SCNO 12-04-2002 919566863074 Indian OPEN SEAT

460902002 795597
MODHUMANT
I MAJUMDAR

HARIPADA 
MAJUMDAR GOURI MAJUMDAR SCNO 30-09-2000 916295937434 Indian OPEN SEAT

200108953 795657
SRISHTI 
SANGWAN

SUBODH 
SANGWAN SHASHI SANGWAN BCNO 02-12-1998 919971469018 Indian OPEN SEAT

120602086 795688

KESUBOYINA 
VENKATA 
VANDANA SAI

KESUBOYINA 
SRINIVASA RAO

KESUBOYINA 
SREELAKSHMI BCNO 11-09-2001 919246624425 Indian OPEN SEAT

450300301 795714 SIMMI PANT VEER SINGH PANT NEELAM PANT SCNO 25-09-2002 919997515081 Indian OPEN SEAT

240201064 795776
PANKAJ 
KUMAR MADAN GOPAL LEELA DEVI SCNO 04-08-2000 918894595990 Indian OPEN SEAT

310914642 795786

RUDRAKSH 
BALASAHEB 
KARPE

BALASAHEB 
DAGDU KARPE

MANJUSHA 
BALASAHEB KARPE BCNO 29-08-2002 919604798502 Indian OPEN SEAT
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170309442 795811 KRITI DHAWAN KUMAR CHAMELI BAI BCNO 04-03-2001 919009953771 Indian OPEN SEAT

410301644 795852
PRINCE 
PENIEL C CHINNAPPARAJ S SUDHA J S BCNO 20-04-2001 919442238352 Indian OPEN SEAT

150220281 795903
RAHUL 
KUMAR

GIRDHARI 
MANDAL SHYAM PARI DEVI SCNO 02-02-1983 918789998505 Indian OPEN SEAT

280700742 795910
DEVIKA P 
MOHANDAS P MOHANDAS AMBIKA P G SCNO 22-06-1998 918921464673 Indian OPEN SEAT

311405839 795913
ASIM ASLAM 
DALVI

ASLAM AYUB 
DALAVI

TABASSUM ASLAM 
DALVI BCNO 01-12-2000 919167048308 Indian OPEN SEAT

360301257 796072 V SIMRAN V NAGARAJU V KEDARISWARI SCNO 21-08-1999 918895140894 Indian OPEN SEAT

410401610 796134
MANISANKARI 
J K JAISANKAR M KANMANI P R SCNO 15-08-2001 919442290341 Indian OPEN SEAT

280107571 796141
SREEDHANYA 
S DHANAJAYAN SREEJA DEVI BCNO 24-08-2001 918281751493 Indian OPEN SEAT

230101379 796160
VAISHALI 
RAWAT

GIAN CHAND 
RAWAT SAROJ BALA SCNO 17-10-2000 919350213775 Indian OPEN SEAT

160107961 796173 ESHANT
YADVINDER 
SINGH SAVITRI DEVI STNO 15-05-1999 917087131840 Indian OPEN SEAT

440107367 796184 CHANCHAL

NARENDRA 
KUMAR 
MATHURIA MEERA MATHURIA BCNO 10-06-2001 919458867014 Indian OPEN SEAT

311005147 796195
AKANKSHA 
GHARATE UMAKANT SHAILAJA BCNO 28-06-2000 919022684639 Indian OPEN SEAT

311019085 796289
KEER SALONI 
RAJESH RAJESH KEER MANSI KEER BCNO 17-06-2001 918779298435 Indian OPEN SEAT

311120505 796295
SAKSHI 
DEOTARE

SURYAKANT 
DEOTARE MANGALA DEOTAR BCNO 12-04-2001 918605457790 Indian OPEN SEAT

310415751 796465

MANJULE 
GUNPRIYA 
SANJAY SANJAY SUJATA SCNO 30-05-2001 919225294499 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311405294 796552
KADAM 
SUMEDH VIJAY VIJAY KAVITA SCNO 17-12-1999 917045207251 Indian OPEN SEAT

410909670 796607 DIVYA R RAJAGOPAL G MANIMEKALAI S BCNO 25-07-1998 919444855127 Indian OPEN SEAT

200126696 796687
HIMANSHI 
BHOLA SUNIL BHOLA MONIKA BHOLA BCNO 30-07-2000 917290831958 Indian OPEN SEAT

310204002 796730

WAGHMARE 
PRIYA 
VITTHALRAO VITTHALRAO PADMA STNO 10-02-2000 917875368696 Indian OPEN SEAT

200148247 796745

TARUN 
KUMAR 
MEENA

DEVENDER 
KUMAR MEENA RUKMESH MEENA STNO 20-07-1993 918791670959 Indian OPEN SEAT

410105456 796845
GOKULKRISSH
NA S SEKAR E JAYASRI P BCNO 28-02-2001 919443248985 Indian OPEN SEAT

230207762 796864 PARAS SAINI
HARISH KUMAR 
SAINI SARITA SAINI BCNO 23-02-2000 918684002190 Indian OPEN SEAT

170106018 796943
RAGINI 
JAMGADE SHIV KUMAR MANKUNWAR SCNO 29-04-2000 917999324565 Indian OPEN SEAT

270301360 796949

ANKUSH 
MANJUNATH 
NAIK

MANJUNATH 
NAIK VINODA P H SCNO 23-04-2001 919743148675 Indian OPEN SEAT

311010305 797027
YASH 
DARVESH

DEVENDRA 
DARVESH NEETA DARVESH SCNO 10-03-2001 919867800173 Indian OPEN SEAT

170100251 797041
PARMANAND 
YADAV

BHUNESHWAR 
YADAV DEVKI YADAV BCNO 27-09-2000 918305029100 Indian OPEN SEAT

200142580 797139 PRIYA KUMARI MOHAN KUMAR MANJU DEVI BCNO 25-09-2001 919319579983 Indian OPEN SEAT

420133175 797172
SABA 
SAMREEN ABDUL SAMI GOUSIA BEGUM BCNO 03-12-2001 919848073832 Indian OPEN SEAT

300316400 797247 GUDDU JUWAN SINGH KERBAI STNO 11-02-2000 919893097573 Indian OPEN SEAT

200128768 797251 ABDUL WAHID ABDUL KHALIK RAZIA BEGUM BCNO 26-10-1998 919555756866 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311009785 797340

DIVYA 
SUBHASH 
BHOIR SUBHASH KALPANA BCNO 17-04-2001 919145588034 Indian OPEN SEAT

441114828 797380 GUNJA PATEL
GHANSHYAM 
PATEL ANJU DEVI BCNO 14-06-2001 919935860342 Indian OPEN SEAT

460812354 797384 PALASH ROY
KESHABANANDA 
ROY JYOTSNA ROY SCNO 20-08-1996 919163495108 Indian OPEN SEAT

430102125 797395
SURANJIT 
CHANDA

SAMIRAN 
CHANDA RANI SEN CHANDA BCNO 11-08-2000 918575847959 Indian OPEN SEAT

460826965 797425
SUDIPA 
MONDAL

SANATAN 
MONDAL SHOBHARANI MONDAL SCNO 15-06-1998

689997325368
99 Indian OPEN SEAT

140216155 797462

NILAKSHI 
BARPATRA 
GOHAIN UMESH PATRA

BABITA NATH 
BARPATRA BCNO 20-05-2000 918011517417 Indian OPEN SEAT

140213741 797535
HRISHIKESH 
DAS HITESH DAS DIPIKA DAS STNO 18-08-2001 918474877800 Indian OPEN SEAT

311514338 797730

KHALADE 
SWARUPA 
ANIL

ANIL DATTATRAY 
KHALADE VARSHA ANIL KHALADE BCNO 30-10-2001 919359922942 Indian OPEN SEAT

270213342 797736

G M 
CHIDANANDA 
SWAMY G M UMESH I S SUMA UMESH SCNO 06-09-2001 919880040062 Indian OPEN SEAT

420106688 797765

PERUMALLA 
PARIMALASEE
NAI

PERUMALLA 
PARAM JYOTHI

PERUMALLA 
BHAGYAMMA SCNO 20-10-2001 917731926645 Indian OPEN SEAT

441100772 797800
ADITYAVARNA 
SINGH GOND BAHADUR SINGH BELA BAI GOND STNO 16-09-2001 918963987601 Indian OPEN SEAT

411201462 797813
KARTHICK 
SUDHAN R

N 
RADHAKRISHNAN S DEVIKA BCNO 18-10-2001 919659188667 Indian OPEN SEAT
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200122294 797858
DEVANAN 
MONDAL

JATIN KUMAR 
MONDAL SHIFALI SCNO 21-07-2001 918178056345 Indian OPEN SEAT

140211985 797917

MOSES 
LALHMINGSAN
GA

C 
LALHMINGTHANG
A LALSANGPUII STNO 14-01-2002 919036020016 Indian OPEN SEAT

410603946 797977
S ASWIN 
NARAYANAN

N SAKTHIVEL 
RAJAN S SHUNMUGALAKSHMI BCNO 06-10-2001 919443217156 Indian OPEN SEAT

440200287 798024
BUSHRA 
SALEEM MOHD SALEEM SHAHEDA BEGUM BCNO 04-06-1999 917607541246 Indian OPEN SEAT

170206483 798088
JALESHWAR 
BAGHEL BISNATH BAGHEL SILOCHNEE BAGHEL SCNO 30-08-2001 917999098449 Indian OPEN SEAT

410612815 798121 KRITHIKA S SENTHILKUMAR VIMALA BCNO 21-11-2001 919842785673 Indian OPEN SEAT

410206125 798167
SIGALYA 
SHREE P M PRABAKARAN P POONGOTHAI BCNO 30-08-2001 919443267508 Indian OPEN SEAT

270230413 798198

MARIA 
FAUSTINA 
RACHEL A KASPER MARLIN KASPER BCNO 25-09-2000 918618762681 Indian OPEN SEAT

440601260 798260 DEV VRET MANOJ KUMAR MANJU SCNO 10-06-1997 917007881737 Indian OPEN SEAT
150103577 798342 ATUL KUMAR ASHOK KUMAR ASHA DEVI BCNO 11-12-2002 918340459435 Indian OPEN SEAT

200141849 798367
PRAGATI 
VERMA AJAY VERMA ANITA VERMA BCNO 22-07-2001 919416873751 Indian OPEN SEAT

440816807 798372 ANANYA SAH JAI KUMAR SAH GEETA SAH STNO 10-10-2000 919431200180 Indian OPEN SEAT
410104480 798510 PRANAV D DURAIRAJ T TAMILARASI D BCNO 26-09-2001 919443394582 Indian OPEN SEAT

460602841 798549 SAGAR GHOSH HEMANTA GHOSH MITHU GHOSH BCNO 01-06-2001 919002740616 Indian OPEN SEAT

460815593 798722
ANKANA 
SARKAR INDRAJIT SARKAR SUMITA SARKAR SCNO 23-06-2001

102096742459
28 Indian OPEN SEAT

220112499 798779

DAMOR 
NIKITABEN 
JAGDISHBHAI JAGDISHBHAI BHOOMIBEN STNO 31-10-2000 919727089964 Indian OPEN SEAT

410501894 798887 RAJKUMAR T THEKKAMALAI K LAKSHMI T SCNO 27-11-1996 919790618342 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270800753 798916 SAHANA B N NATARAJ B N MANJULA BCNO 30-09-2001 919148244218 Indian OPEN SEAT

360200141 799008 ARPANA NAIK
AMARENDRA 
NATH NAIK RUKMANI NAIK STNO 26-01-2002 919658220462 Indian OPEN SEAT

411204101 799166
THAMIL 
SELVAN S SENTHILKUMAR R KALAVATHI S BCNO 08-03-2002 919786530254 Indian OPEN SEAT

390514242 799252 VANDANA RAMJIYAWAN LALITA DEVI SCNO 22-09-1999 918953751915 Indian OPEN SEAT

460821041 799383 DONA ROY
ABANI KANTA 
ROY RUMA ROY SARKAR SCNO 16-03-2000 916290909676 Indian OPEN SEAT

440900886 799431
VANSH 
GAHLOT PAWAN KUMAR AMRIT KOUR BCNO 14-03-2000 917906677037 Indian OPEN SEAT

440819624 799462 RIYA BISWAS
UMA SHANKAR 
BISWAS SHIKHA BISWAS SCNO 12-01-2002 918795827308 Indian OPEN SEAT

460801832 799524
SOUMITA 
PAKHIRA

RAGHUNATH 
PAKHIRA SARASWATI PAKHIRA SCNO 09-07-1999 918910518291 Indian OPEN SEAT

311126153 799578
PREETI 
DEHARIYA

SANEETRAM 
DEHARIYA PUSHPA DEHARIYA SCNO 14-09-2002 919713115485 Indian OPEN SEAT

440104555 799696
ANURAG 
KUMAR

KAMESHWAR 
KUMAR SAVITRI BCNO 19-01-2002 919897490396 Indian OPEN SEAT

220403927 799732

SANDESARA 
HARDIK 
VINODKUMAR VINODKUMAR JASHIBEN SCNO 16-11-2000 919979052070 Indian OPEN SEAT

460822265 799736
BHASWATI 
MALLIK RAJA MALLIK SOMA MALLIK SCNO 19-02-2001 919330224947 Indian OPEN SEAT

410901944 799796 THIRISHA S
SANJEEVA 
MOORTHY M PUSHPA LATHA R STNO 14-02-2001 919442795228 Indian OPEN SEAT

441103199 800069
SHIVAM 
KUMAR SINGH SAROJ SINGH SEEMA DEVI BCNO 10-02-2002 918789228153 Indian OPEN SEAT

410100093 800087
THANGARAJ 
LAMECH

AUGUSTIN 
JOSHVA LAMECH GRACE RUTH ANNAL BCNO 23-11-1997 918072504410 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270401584 800111
RAKSHIT 
LOGAVI MALLAPPA RAJESHWARI SCNO 30-07-2001 919980080506 Indian OPEN SEAT

280302593 800154
ASWATHY 
BABU M BABU M K SUPRABHA BABU BCNO 07-05-2001 919847833601 Indian OPEN SEAT

140400081 800161
KARISHMITA 
MALAKAR

LATE GANESH 
CHANDRA 
MALAKAR JYOTI REKHA MALAKAR SCNO 05-11-2001 918134066703 Indian OPEN SEAT

450102351 800173
MALVIKA 
MONGA MANOJ KUMAR MEENA KUMARI SCNO 15-08-2002 919456742609 Indian OPEN SEAT

270606030 800196
SOUMYA V 
TALAKALL VENKATESH SAROJA STNO 03-04-2001 919986477106 Indian OPEN SEAT

160111992 800237 RAJAT KULDEEP KUMAR SEEMA RANI SCNO 17-12-1999 919467379128 Indian OPEN SEAT

460900676 800240 KARINA LAMA KIRAN LAMA KHATUN LAMA STNO 09-09-2000 918617818993 Indian OPEN SEAT

300109055 800402 NAMITA SONI VINOD BELAKALI BCNO 12-08-1997 919174804531 Indian OPEN SEAT

311017492 800407

KOCHURE 
PRATIKSHA 
ANIL ANIL NALINI SCNO 16-10-2001 919619410289 Indian OPEN SEAT

260302932 800442

SARAH 
GARIMA 
TIGGA SANJAY TIGGA SAPNA TIGGA STNO 02-10-1999 919123444925 Indian OPEN SEAT

390408590 800519
KUSH 
KALVASNA SITA RAM ASHA BCNO 09-08-1996 919001514722 Indian OPEN SEAT

150103621 800535
ANAMIKA 
KUMARI

SUJIT KUMAR 
PASWAN RIMA DEVI SCNO 21-01-2001 918434467785 Indian OPEN SEAT

440108213 800573 RAJJYA SHABBEER KHAN RUKSHANA BEGAM BCNO 20-08-1992 919917456125 Indian OPEN SEAT
270229015 800636 ARTHI N NAGARAJAN R USHA N BCNO 10-06-2001 917676815332 Indian OPEN SEAT
170311278 800637 VEDBYAS GIRISH KUMAR KIRTI BAI SCNO 10-08-2001 917049775586 Indian OPEN SEAT
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460829012 800687
NIRMAL 
BASKEY

LALMOHAN 
BASKEY SARATHI BASKEY STNO 05-02-2000 917909055300 Indian OPEN SEAT

390409533 800757 VISHAL DANGI KIKA RAM PAVANI DEVI SCNO 26-04-2001 917568736628 Indian OPEN SEAT

420109408 800856
BOODIDHI 
ASHAMAITHRI

BOODIDHI 
NAGESHWAR RAO

BOODIDHI 
HYMALATHA SCNO 14-07-1999 919441923184 Indian OPEN SEAT

311505520 800972
KHADE TEJAS 
RAMESH RAMESH KESHAR BCNO 14-03-2001 919422223656 Indian OPEN SEAT

440900696 801027 GUFRAN
ZAMEERUL 
HASAN SHAMEEM BCNO 17-08-2000 917088880412 Indian OPEN SEAT

430103094 801116 SUPARNA DAS
SWAPAN KUMAR 
DAS LATE UJJALA DAS SCNO 13-10-2000 918730818573 Indian OPEN SEAT

410117697 801209 KEERTHIKA M M MURUGESAN M PARIMALA BCNO 06-03-2002 919585473118 Indian OPEN SEAT

440103533 801287 AKHYA SINGH MANOJ SINGH GEETA SINGH BCNO 03-02-2001 919149080094 Indian OPEN SEAT

220802567 801394

CHOUDHARY 
SUMEET 
LACHHARAM

LACHHARAM 
CHOUDHARY TIPUDEVI CHOUDHARY BCNO 16-05-2002 918128157641 Indian OPEN SEAT

310809485 801396

SAMANT 
KAUSHAL 
SUBHASH SUBHASH VRISHALI SCNO 08-02-2001 917020159871 Indian OPEN SEAT

310805373 801427

KUMBHOJKAR 
ABHINANDAN 
ANIL ANIL MADHURI SCNO 11-05-1999 918788664526 Indian OPEN SEAT

430102434 801458
MOHINI 
DEBBARMA

MANGAL 
DEBBARMA

FATESWARI 
DEBBARMA STNO 14-03-1999 918787560939 Indian OPEN SEAT

270602340 801498
AKASH C 
SHIVANNAVAR

CHANNABASAPPA 
 SHIVANNAVAR

GIRIJA C 
SHIVANNAVAR STNO 28-04-2001 918660788332 Indian OPEN SEAT
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410109472 801525 RITHANYA M MANIMOZHI S MEENATCHI M BCNO 15-07-2001 919710797758 Indian OPEN SEAT
210102120 801558 NEHA CHARI UDAY CHARI SUVARNA CHARI BCNO 01-06-2001 917517496288 Indian OPEN SEAT

410109680 801571
IMRAN 
HAMEED SHAHUL HAMEED FOWSIYA S BCNO 23-06-2001 919841596623 Indian OPEN SEAT

270239520 801597 SHUSHMA V VENKATESH T N MEENAKSHI G BCNO 11-04-1999 919686168311 Indian OPEN SEAT

260103412 801693
NISHA 
KUMARI

DINANATH 
SHARMA DEWANTEE SHARMA BCNO 19-09-1999 918235809149 Indian OPEN SEAT

281109981 801731
KRISHNA 
PRIYA B V BIJI ASHA JOLY J BCNO 11-12-2000 917567556755 Indian OPEN SEAT

270223580 801733
ALISHA 
SULTANA SULTAN PATEL ANWAR SULTANA BCNO 15-01-2001 919945210726 Indian OPEN SEAT

311314031 801773

WARBHUVAN 
NIRVANI 
SUDHIR SUDHIR SUSHMA SCNO 19-08-2001 918999605823 Indian OPEN SEAT

110100633 801799

K 
MOHAMMED 
SHAHIL K USMAN V AMINA BCNO 24-07-2000 918900965905 Indian OPEN SEAT

300309702 801854
SUNDUS 
BELIM

MOHAMMAD 
NASIR BELIM RUBY BELIM BCNO 22-01-2001 919890868968 Indian OPEN SEAT

410608830 801866
NARESHKARTH
ICK T

THIRUNAVUKKAR
ASU R SELVINACHIYAR V BCNO 21-04-2002 919994452400 Indian OPEN SEAT

150245780 801873 MD AZAD
MD RABBAN 
ALAM BIBI SHABINA KHATUN BCPH 24-08-1995 919507474059 Indian OPEN SEAT

410123454 801931 VISHALI R RATHINAVEL I NIRMALA DEVI S BCNO 28-12-2001 919444124276 Indian OPEN SEAT

420130693 801933
CHEKKA SAI 
SUSRUTH

CHEKKA 
RAMNAMURTHY

CHEKKA 
RAMANJANAMMA BCNO 20-06-2000 918688046944 Indian OPEN SEAT

270500566 801949

RATHOD 
SANKET 
DHAKU

RATHOD DHAKU 
RAMU

RATHOD RANUBAI 
DHAKU SCNO 19-06-2001 919834352248 Indian OPEN SEAT

200126240 802161 HARSH SINGH
CHATARPAL 
SINGH SURAJMUKHI SCNO 17-11-1998 919761066542 Indian OPEN SEAT
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260300516 802193
SHRUTI 
KUMARI

AMRENDRA 
KUMAR SEEMA KUMARI BCNO 03-02-2001 917250301019 Indian OPEN SEAT

390503765 802268

CHAUDHARI 
URVIKUMARI 
NARESHBHAI

CHAUDHARI 
NARESHBHAI CHAUDHARI ASHABEN STNO 12-03-2000 919773289801 Indian OPEN SEAT

300106669 802388
ASHUTOSH 
SINGH LAXMAN SINGH LAXMI SINGH BCNO 03-01-2001

143499810914
34 Indian OPEN SEAT

311603326 802407

BHOSALE 
JAYANT 
RAMESH RAMESH ASHA BCNO 29-10-2001 919764204708 Indian OPEN SEAT

270306954 802431 DIVYA R RAVI R RAJESHWARI R P STNO 29-08-2000 919880215110 Indian OPEN SEAT

150206040 802593
NEHA 
KAUSHAR

NAIMUDDIN 
ANSARI HENA KAUSHAR BCNO 05-05-2002 919931247911 Indian OPEN SEAT

390407675 802615
SEEMA 
CHANGAL ASHA RAM MUNNI BCPH 05-10-2001 917073038204 Indian OPEN SEAT

281111190 802666 PUNNYA J SURESH M JAYALEKHA M K SCNO 20-07-2001 917025574328 Indian OPEN SEAT

390339541 802815
LAKSHYA 
SHARMA

RADHEY SHYAM 
SHARMA LAXMI SHARMA BCNO 11-01-1999 918107005115 Indian OPEN SEAT

370100129 802937 PRIYANKA K E KUMAR D THIRUMAGAL BCNO 20-09-2000 919791717103 Indian OPEN SEAT
200125179 803040 NAVEEN NANDLAL SHANTI DEVI SCNO 31-03-2000 919643434784 Indian OPEN SEAT

150252081 803065 MADHU PRIYA SATISH KUMAR ANITA KUMARI SCNO 01-11-2001 919973160655 Indian OPEN SEAT

281111891 803070 AKHILA RAJ L R RAJU C LITTLE FLOWER BCNO 04-06-2001 917994580084 Indian OPEN SEAT
280701318 803082 ANILA ANIL ANILKUMAR T CHANDRAMATHI S BCNO 03-02-2000 919037200858 Indian OPEN SEAT
270305535 803107 ANJALI B R RANGAPPA B N LAKSHMI BCNO 27-04-2001 917760349114 Indian OPEN SEAT

150238253 803155
PRAVEEN 
ANAND SUDHIR PASWAN ASHA DEVI SCNO 24-09-1991 919304402474 Indian OPEN SEAT

310700915 803188
AMIT ATUL 
CHAUDHARY

ATUL 
CHUDAMAN 
CHAUDHARY

VAISHALI ATUL 
CHAUDHARY BCNO 24-07-2001 919518586578 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270406453 803236
BINDUSHREE J 
K

JAYASHANKARA 
K M KENCHAMMA K SCNO 03-02-2000 919380943692 Indian OPEN SEAT

410206882 803237 NITHIN S SIVAPRAKASH S JAYACHITRA S BCNO 04-08-2001 919965529244 Indian OPEN SEAT
410603069 803246 ANITHA S SHANMUGAM S RAJALAKSHMI S SCNO 22-11-2001 918760923262 Indian OPEN SEAT

260201056 803354
KUMARI 
SHRABONI

BHUTESH KUMAR 
PANDIT RAJASHRI PANDIT BCNO 02-12-1999 917979742082 Indian OPEN SEAT

281100029 803365
AKSHAY B 
KRISHNA BIJU P V KRISHNA KUMARI C S BCNO 29-10-2001 918547168666 Indian OPEN SEAT

311120217 803449

ANSHREE 
RAJENDRA 
GHODESWAR

RAJENDRA 
GHODESWAR ANITA SCNO 25-08-1999 919146443020 Indian OPEN SEAT

270509087 803500 GEETA SIDDAPPA HANUMAVVA SCNO 31-07-2001 919880450502 Indian OPEN SEAT

410604389 803547
HARIHARAN C 
V

VENKADESH 
BABU C ANBU VIJAYA P BCNO 17-06-2002 919344317474 Indian OPEN SEAT

390315119 803619
SAKSHI 
MEENA SITARAM MEENA SEEMA MEENA STNO 25-11-1999 919969236639 Indian OPEN SEAT

120603891 803793
VANTHALA 
JAHNAVI

VANTHALA 
SANKAR RAO VANTHALA LAXMI STNO 03-11-2002 918985810239 Indian OPEN SEAT

200147019 803805 SANA JAVED AHMAD SHABNAM KHAN BCNO 08-11-2001 919917071634 Indian OPEN SEAT

260102729 803935
SURYAKANT 
CHOUDHARY

SABYA SACHI 
CHOUDHARY

SHYAMALI 
CHOUDHARY BCNO 29-03-1999 918340518433 Indian OPEN SEAT

410120305 803950
THILOTHAMM
AL S C SARAVANAN S AMUDHA BCNO 28-07-2001 919840255346 Indian OPEN SEAT

300310217 804068
PREETY 
KHANNA MOHAN KHANNA KAMLA KHANNA STNO 27-09-2000 919779711315 Indian OPEN SEAT

410908776 804142 SUBHA S SAKTHIVEL C MEENA S BCNO 27-02-2001 919442877772 Indian OPEN SEAT

270103918 804151

BENJAMIN 
KOTESH 
YENUMULETI KOTESH KEJIYA SCNO 10-09-2001 919686156104 Indian OPEN SEAT

200110746 804232 VINEET MOOL CHAND KAMLESH SCNO 08-07-1999 919354111595 Indian OPEN SEAT

200154171 804284
MOHD 
AHMAD ISHAQ ALI MUMTAZ BEGUM BCNO 02-11-1999 919968398843 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311519018 804394

SONAWANE 
PRANAV 
PRADIPKUMAR PRADIPKUMAR PRADNYA SCNO 12-04-2001 919146426707 Indian OPEN SEAT

270241855 804453
LIKITH 
SRINIVAS P G SRINIVAS K V SUMITHRA BCNO 21-05-2001 919845398008 Indian OPEN SEAT

360702905 804523
KUNJA BIHARI 
PRADHAN

PRATAP KUMAR 
PRADHAN SHANKHA SAHU BCNO 22-03-2002 917751823098 Indian OPEN SEAT

410902260 804532
GANDHA 
KUMAR SIVA KUMAR VIJAY LAKSHMI BCNO 07-11-1998 919080553477 Indian OPEN SEAT

390603884 804580
TAKSHA 
YADAV RAJESH YADAV ASHA YADAV SCNO 24-08-2001 919024048514 Indian OPEN SEAT

310809281 804614

SOLANKI 
AKSHATA 
VIVEKANAND VIVEKANAND SUNITA BCNO 28-11-2001 919822114367 Indian OPEN SEAT

270201997 804646
SHAFAATH 
WASIMA NASEER AHMED KHAMER JAHAN BCNO 04-05-2001 919945208051 Indian OPEN SEAT

410905042 804648 SWATHI G S SRINIVASAN G PUSHPA V SCNO 06-11-2000 919047494311 Indian OPEN SEAT

270203535 804708 PRAGATHI S
SRINIVASAREDDY 
K ANUSUYA R BCNO 25-07-2001 919108704715 Indian OPEN SEAT

440810946 804940
ABHISHEK 
KUMAR

HARI RAM 
BHARGHAV KAMLA BHARGHAV SCNO 27-02-1999 918931025592 Indian OPEN SEAT

150233270 805033
POOJA 
KUMARI VIJAY THAKUR SUNITA THAKUR BCNO 02-02-2001 918340297131 Indian OPEN SEAT

420127680 805038
THONTA 
HAVILA

THONTA 
GNANAM THONTA RUTHU SCNO 21-04-2002 919959569622 Indian OPEN SEAT

410124224 805086 P PRERNA JAIN C PRAVESH JAIN P PREETHI JAIN BCNO 30-07-2001 919840367027 Indian OPEN SEAT

410104902 805133
NUSRATH 
SULTANA N MOHAMED NASIR SHABANA BANU BCNO 07-04-2002 919841664436 Indian OPEN SEAT
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411300465 805152
JONA AROCK 
QUEENTINA S

SURESH JOHN 
KENNEDY A

ANTRO URSEL JEFFRIE 
A BCNO 08-05-2002 919865963241 Indian OPEN SEAT

230205921 805193
SONIKA 
NANDINI KULDEEP SINGH ANITA DEVI SCNO 03-02-2000 918377973437 Indian OPEN SEAT

311401114 805318
PATIL ADITYA 
PRASAD PRASAD PATIL RASHMI BCNO 05-10-2001 917700022140 Indian OPEN SEAT

460105913 805351
SOUVIK 
SARKAR PARESH SARKAR SANCHITA SARKAR SCNO 28-11-2001 919831885231 Indian OPEN SEAT

441103474 805377 SONI VERMA
SATYA NARAYAN 
VERMA LAXMI DEVI BCNO 16-12-1991 919305969499 Indian OPEN SEAT

460600199 805409 RITU PRASAD MANOJ KUMAR MANJU PRASAD STNO 08-06-2000 919831660738 Indian OPEN SEAT

120106753 805428
MARRI SAI 
SNEHITHA

MARRI 
SUBBARAO

MARRI VIJAYA 
LAKSHMI BCNO 11-07-2001 919676629086 Indian OPEN SEAT

441106669 805533
SAGUN 
JAISWAL

SANTOSH 
KUMAR JAISWAL SANNO BCNO 17-04-2002 919919775559 Indian OPEN SEAT

270509635 805550 KAVITA
BHEEMANNA 
BIRADAR MAHANTAMMA STNO 15-06-2001 918971437688 Indian OPEN SEAT

120512622 805628 PULI NIKHIL
PULI MOHAN 
SURESH BABU PULI JAYA SCNO 14-02-2000 919490768880 Indian OPEN SEAT

200136622 805650
TANYA 
KALSHAN

LATE 
GYANENDRA 
KALSHAN MANJU KALSHAN SCNO 27-02-1999 919873170148 Indian OPEN SEAT

390322871 805765
RAHUL 
CHOUDHARY

MUKESH 
CHOUDHARY PINKY CHOUDHARY BCNO 15-03-2002 919772333313 Indian OPEN SEAT

410605534 805767

SUSHMA 
BHAGAVATH 
GEETHA S

SANKARESWARA
N K KANNISELVI S SCNO 12-11-2000 919994798134 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420502631 805813
BOLLAM 
RUCHITHA

BOLLAM 
RAMESH KUMAR BOLLAM SRILATHA SCNO 20-12-2000 919573226364 Indian OPEN SEAT

140401700 805864 ASTOMI DAS KARTIK DAS RSNJANA DAS SCNO 05-10-2000 916003132945 Indian OPEN SEAT

440808257 806145
KM VARTIKA 
JAIN

SURENDRA 
PRASAD SHARADA DEVI SCNO 29-12-2002 917525082965 Indian OPEN SEAT

360600301 806275
RAJAT KUMAR 
SORENG FRANCIS SORENG LILY MARIAM BILUNG STNO 01-08-1998 918249451879 Indian OPEN SEAT

300304568 806348
RISHABH 
BHALAVI

DINESH KUMAR 
BHALAVI GANGOTRI BHALAVI STNO 03-07-2001 919407487149 Indian OPEN SEAT

150205739 806351
ARNAV 
PRATEEK ANIL KUMAR RANJEETA SCNO 08-06-1999 918987107866 Indian OPEN SEAT

390508405 806358
ANANYA 
SACHAN ANIL SACHAN SANDHYA SACHAN BCNO 14-01-1998 917406628160 Indian OPEN SEAT

120600793 806437

PINNINTI 
YAMUNA 
VISHNU 
KEERTHI

P KANAKESWARA 
RAO P SIRISHA BCNO 18-10-2000 918074490927 Indian OPEN SEAT

420115484 806440

MOHAMMED 
MEHBOOB 
HUSSAINI

MOHAMMED 
MUSTAFA SHAHEEN BEGUM BCNO 03-04-2000 918143428777 Indian OPEN SEAT

410603810 806490 BARANI S SEENIVASAN A JANSI RANI R BCNO 12-05-2001 919442188996 Indian OPEN SEAT

411003317 806502
KAARMUGILA
N P PALANIVELU INDIRA GANDHI SCNO 28-09-2001 919486532590 Indian OPEN SEAT

440508795 806539
MOHAMAD 
YUNUS AJIMUDDIN AISA BCNO 20-01-1990 919807563172 Indian OPEN SEAT

460102018 806553
BIKASH 
BHOWMICK

ABIHARAM 
BHOWMICK LATE UPAI BHOWMICK STNO 15-02-1994 918918964898 Indian OPEN SEAT

120503703 806567

NALLAMOTHU 
PRINCE 
BHARGAVI

NALLAMOTHU 
PRABHAKAR RAO

NALLAMOTHU 
SUNITHA SCNO 18-05-2001 918977543908 Indian OPEN SEAT
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410106853 806591

CARMEL 
JESSICA 
SCARLET SCARLET KLT CYCILY BCNO 16-07-2001 919500168390 Indian OPEN SEAT

410122846 806632 RANJANA S SARAVANAN S LAKSHMIKALA R BCNO 19-01-2002 919443047415 Indian OPEN SEAT

300100687 806662
ANUPRIYA 
SAHU

KAILASH CHAND 
SAHU LAKSHMI SAHU BCNO 15-05-1998 919407066834 Indian OPEN SEAT

210103436 806678 R SWATHI PREMA RAJENDIRAN BCNO 13-03-2001 919112290854 Indian OPEN SEAT

270503112 806696 ZUNA JABEEN JAMEEL AHMED ZEBA JABEEN BCNO 27-08-2000 919341120177 Indian OPEN SEAT

310808522 806822
MUFEEZ 
ILIYAS MULLA

ILIYAS HAMJA 
MULLA

MOHSINA ILIYAS 
MULLA BCNO 14-04-2001 919930226146 Indian OPEN SEAT

200122578 806863 SHUBHANGI ASHOK KUMAR SARITA SCNO 05-11-2000 919911595362 Indian OPEN SEAT

120304132 806885

MANDAL 
BHANU 
PRAKASH MANDAL TAPAS MANDAL SHIKHARANI SCNO 11-05-2001 916300829281 Indian OPEN SEAT

311512972 806935 RUTURAJ KISHOR JAYASHRI SCNO 03-01-2000 917249820103 Indian OPEN SEAT

200155975 806940 TANU SANDEEP KUMAR MANJEET KAUR BCNO 17-07-2001 919911700900 Indian OPEN SEAT
410801049 806966 AMITHA S SIVAKUMAR M SUMATHI K BCNO 07-07-2001 919791211024 Indian OPEN SEAT

420121546 807065
MALLAMARI 
KEVIN

MALLAMARI 
MOSES SUDHARANI BCPH 17-04-2002 918639452339 Indian OPEN SEAT

441100597 807068 RATNA PRIYA ANIL KUMAR KAJAL KIRAN SCNO 27-09-2001 919125569995 Indian OPEN SEAT
270810729 807101 PRERANA B R B RAMPRASAD KUMUDA R STNO 20-06-1999 919448422510 Indian OPEN SEAT

200109660 807131
PONUNG 
TAYENG AMINTAYENG JOHNY TAYENG STNO 02-09-2000 918130228684 Indian OPEN SEAT

420203553 807196
GAJJI 
MRUNALINI

GAJJI VENKATA 
RAMANA GAJJI VIJAYA GEETHA BCNO 12-10-2000 919959874459 Indian OPEN SEAT

311123070 807238

PRANAY 
NARENDRA 
VAIDYA

NARENDRA 
VAIDYA SUNITA BCNO 15-08-1999 917066143808 Indian OPEN SEAT

460808843 807269
KHAKCHANG 
DEBBARMA SANTI DEBBARMA

RAMA RANI 
DEBBARMA STNO 20-01-2001 917980537608 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120405266 807339
DHANYASI 
PRIYANKA

DHANYASI 
VENUGOPAL

DHANYASI 
DHANAMMA SCNO 28-02-2002 918008401929 Indian OPEN SEAT

280301291 807395

VRINDHA 
JAYACHANDRA
N JAYACHANDRAN GEETHA BCNO 24-06-2000 919656955320 Indian OPEN SEAT

140202696 807396
DARSHANA 
JAYANTA DAS JAYANTA DAS MRINALINI DAS SCNO 19-05-2001 917577979194 Indian OPEN SEAT

281102695 807408 LIJUKUTTAN O
OMANAKUTTAN 
A LEELA S BCNO 25-05-1998 919947956482 Indian OPEN SEAT

280708493 807436
FATHIMA 
MUSTHAFA

MUHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA JASMIN K E BCNO 12-09-2000 918281109617 Indian OPEN SEAT

270238173 807565 LAVANYA M BHOGESHWAR M UMA DEVI SCNO 05-11-2001 919900074033 Indian OPEN SEAT

420128675 807596
MOHAMMED 
ANAS SHAREEF

MOHAMMED 
MAQBOOL 
SHAREEF ANEESA SULTANA BCNO 26-08-2001 918686688090 Indian OPEN SEAT

300401906 807615
SADHNA 
MOURYA

NARMADA 
PRASAD MOURYA MAMTA MOURYA STNO 05-09-1999 919424369245 Indian OPEN SEAT

311405858 807662 TASNIM SHAUKAT MUNIRA BCNO 13-11-2001 918087245908 Indian OPEN SEAT
460816343 807666 ALSHA ALTAF ALTAF HOSSAIN SHABANA HOSSAIN BCNO 28-11-1998 918697044638 Indian OPEN SEAT

410903863 807735 PRASANTH P
PUGHAZHENDHI 
M BAKIYALAKSHMI D BCNO 01-08-2001 919442517105 Indian OPEN SEAT

460601983 807756 GARGI GHOSH
GOBINDA PADA 
GHOSH SMT MITHU GHOSH BCNO 14-09-2001 919433303598 Indian OPEN SEAT

270207581 807806 A AMRUTHA N ANAND
H V 
MAHALAKSHMAMMA BCNO 16-07-2001 917019802252 Indian OPEN SEAT

270803190 807815 V RAKSHITHA
R VIJAYAKUMAR 
SINGH B J SAVITHRI BCNO 29-06-2001 917411032757 Indian OPEN SEAT
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410203539 807939
MOHAMED 
SHAHRUKH S

E SUBIAR 
AHAMED S AABITHA BEGUM BCNO 20-05-2001 919842221008 NRI OPEN SEAT

150209553 807951 ROHITA TIRKEY RAVI TIRKEY MARIAM TIRKEY STNO 23-12-1997 919934230563 Indian OPEN SEAT

270102526 807983
REHMATULLA
H M MALIK

MOHAMMADZUB
ER MALIK ZAIBAANJUM MALIK BCNO 15-01-2001 919845868325 Indian OPEN SEAT

440207723 808007
SATYAM 
YADAV

SHRI DUKH 
HARAN YADAV MADHURI DEVI BCNO 03-07-1999 919415570434 Indian OPEN SEAT

460823604 808060
MAHEBOOB 
LASKAR

MD MUJIBAR 
RAHMAN LASKAR MAJIDA LASKAR BCPH 31-08-2000 918584830777 Indian OPEN SEAT

300408152 808170
LAXMI DEVI 
SINGH LAL SINGH RANI SINGH STNO 01-09-2001 919893358139 Indian OPEN SEAT

270226785 808186
BHEEMAREDD
Y MALLANNA SHANKRAMMA BCNO 10-06-2001 919632144083 Indian OPEN SEAT

330101666 808202 GYAMAR ACHI
GYAMAR 
DOCHUNG GYAMAR POHA STNO 01-10-2001 918794762309 Indian OPEN SEAT

410102594 808434
SHANDRAMAL
YA S D V SRINIVASAN T M SANKARI BCNO 24-04-2002 916382189382 Indian OPEN SEAT

260300201 808436 ANSHIKA DHARMDEO RAM SANDHYA RANI SCNO 08-02-2000 919470302036 Indian OPEN SEAT

270808130 808480
GANYASHREE 
H

B S 
HONNASWAMY AMBUJAKSHI SCNO 21-03-2001 919663707844 Indian OPEN SEAT

281208900 808493
KEERTHANA K 
RAJEEV RAJEEV K R USHA K R BCNO 30-03-2001 919496041945 Indian OPEN SEAT

311405932 808569

AHIRE CELINA 
SHEKHARKUM
AR

SHEKHARKUMAR 
U AHIRE

NEHA 
SHEKHARKUMAR 
AHIRE SCNO 05-02-2001 917276373611 Indian OPEN SEAT

380302119 808628
PARAMPREET 
SINGH SOHAN SINGH USHA RANI SCNO 05-11-2001 919465338863 Indian OPEN SEAT
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170304086 808875 KRITI VERMA
RAVINDRA 
BHARTI VERMA AARTI VERMA BCNO 11-10-1998 918226053835 Indian OPEN SEAT

120604117 808907 NEELI DEVI SRI
NEELI SANJEEVA 
RAO NEELI ARUNA KUMARI BCNO 26-11-2001 917780177317 Indian OPEN SEAT

200128919 809012 AFZAL AHMAD IQBALUDDIN SHAMIM BCNO 26-08-2000 916397347779 Indian OPEN SEAT

280307120 809108

RISHI 
MOHAMMED 
RAFFI S VAHAB RAFFI SIMMI RAFFI BCNO 11-06-2001 919946988164 Indian OPEN SEAT

420102262 809136

PERUPOGU 
KENNETH 
CHANDRA

PERUPOGU 
CALVIN 
AMBEDKAR K FLORENCE INDIRA BCNO 16-06-2000 919533113809 Indian OPEN SEAT

270239543 809145
CHANDANA M 
C

CHIKKAVENKATAR
AMANAPPA T SUMITHRAMMA SCNO 13-09-2000 917411472962 Indian OPEN SEAT

430100794 809167
KHUMTOYA 
DEBBARMA

DHIREN 
DEBBARMA TARAPATI JAMATIA STNO 08-08-2001 917005652047 Indian OPEN SEAT

230202135 809198
VIDHI 
SHARMA JAIPAL SHARMA GEETA SHARMA BCNO 26-09-2000 919891619404 Indian OPEN SEAT

200109740 809206
SIMRAN 
KHATAK KISHANSINGH MEENA SCNO 06-03-2002 919868768680 Indian OPEN SEAT

450300207 809278 SHALINI SINGH MEHAR SINGH SUMAN DEVI SCNO 09-05-2000 919105835537 Indian OPEN SEAT

170305356 809350
TANMAY 
PATEL TATHAGAT PATEL TULIKA PATEL BCNO 07-04-2000 918458011141 Indian OPEN SEAT

440805068 809478

MANALI 
VISHWAKARM
A

VIJAY KUMAR 
VISHWAKARMA

SANGEETA 
VISHWAKARMA BCNO 21-09-1999 916394399050 Indian OPEN SEAT

200118849 809502 SRISHTI SANJAY KUMAR KAVITA SCNO 12-10-2001 918287044901 Indian OPEN SEAT

311109533 809513

KRUTADNYA 
SURESH 
SHENDE

SURESH 
JOGESHWAR 
SHENDE SUJATA SCNO 04-06-2000 919373968852 Indian OPEN SEAT
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230203487 809567 ANJU KUMARI
RAJENDER 
KUMAR PUSHPA DEVI SCNO 20-03-1997 918847691162 Indian OPEN SEAT

140104031 809583
NIHARIKA 
PEGU BINONDA PEGU LAKHYONA PEGU STNO 21-09-2001 919101247021 Indian OPEN SEAT

220116562 809665

RATHOD 
SUMAN 
KANTIBHAI

RATHOD 
KANTIBHAI 
JETHABHAI

RATHOD GEETABEN 
KANTIBHAI SCNO 22-12-2001 919624287101 Indian OPEN SEAT

411403787 809717 M ADITHYA N MAHENDRAN M MOHANA BCNO 04-04-2002 918489964788 Indian OPEN SEAT

280709321 809732 ASWINI AJI AJI NARAYANAN SINI AJI SCNO 15-12-1999 919847411424 Indian OPEN SEAT

311006177 809752

JANHAVI 
PRALHAD 
VAIDYA PRALHAD BHARATI BCNO 01-12-2000 917208195412 Indian OPEN SEAT

270304036 809784 YASHODHA R RAMAIAH D RATHNAMMA T SCNO 19-11-2001 919900625810 Indian OPEN SEAT

440301506 809946
PRATYUSH 
SAGAR

ASHOK KUMAR 
SAGAR PUSHPA SAGAR SCNO 12-03-1998 919451795030 Indian OPEN SEAT

460200440 810013 PRIYA TUDU RUPLAL TUDU SHANTI TUDU STNO 29-12-2000 919641059630 Indian OPEN SEAT
270810346 810072 SHEETHAL L S LINGARAJU B S MANGALA STNO 11-03-2002 918861140120 Indian OPEN SEAT
281105233 810144 ASIYA SALAM ABDUL SALAM A RAHILA A S BCNO 09-01-2001 919961507012 Indian OPEN SEAT
280806552 810403 SAHEEDA K SIRAJ HAJI SAREENA BCPH 02-02-2002 919847747678 Indian OPEN SEAT

300310774 810455
PRANJAL 
AHIRWAR

UMEDA PRASAD 
AHIRWAR ANITA AHIRWAR SCNO 01-06-2001 918839756015 Indian OPEN SEAT

260305773 810525 VICKY KUMAR
RAJENDRA 
PASWAN SUBASHI DEVI SCNO 05-05-1999 918017730079 Indian OPEN SEAT

120107053 810546

KOJJA SIVA 
NAGA 
LAKSHMI

KOJJA 
SRINIVASARAO KOJJA VENKAYAMMA STNO 15-03-2002 919912885595 Indian OPEN SEAT

311011679 810551 JEET MANOJ DIPIKA BCNO 13-05-2001 918898673002 Indian OPEN SEAT
440905444 810602 LAIBA SEHER ABDUL ALIM SHABISTA BCNO 19-01-2002 918218575377 Indian OPEN SEAT

410401260 810646
SURENDAR 
SRIRAM J G JAGADEESAN K MEERABAI BCNO 04-10-2001 918825415071 Indian OPEN SEAT
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450102389 810665 DEV RAM SINGH MEENA DEVI SCNO 28-08-2002 918449649061 Indian OPEN SEAT
411001590 810722 DURGA J JOTHIMANI KALA BCNO 01-10-2001 919092466350 Indian OPEN SEAT

410201481 810738 SREE VIDUN M MURUGESAN S RAMA PRABHA S BCNO 26-09-2001 919486841870 Indian OPEN SEAT

410123492 810771 RESHMA A ALWARSAMY R
RAHAMUD NISHA 
BEGUM SCNO 12-03-2001 918939572778 Indian OPEN SEAT

411206610 810810
HEMACHANDR
AN KARUPPAIAH KAMALAM BCNO 24-03-2002 918248239104 Indian OPEN SEAT

390607643 810858
KRITIKA 
VAISHNAV

BHARAT PRASAD 
VAISHNAV KRISHNA DEVI BCNO 29-07-2000 918085660117 Indian OPEN SEAT

460202039 810884
PURBASHA 
SAREN

RAJENDRANATH 
SAREN SHRABANI SAREN STNO 14-12-2000 919064515541 Indian OPEN SEAT

120105772 810886

DEVARAKOND
A EFA 
PRODEETH

DEVARAKONDA 
SATYANARAYANA

DEVARAKONDA 
KREESTHU VIJAYAMMA STNO 27-03-2001 919505332752 Indian OPEN SEAT

410108969 811060

SAILESH 
MATHAVAN B 
R BALACHANDER P RAJESWARI B BCNO 14-12-2001 919500116600 Indian OPEN SEAT

280304790 811064 AFIN REJI REJI VS VALSALA REJI SCNO 04-10-2000 917907464503 Indian OPEN SEAT
300405168 811121 JITENDRA RAJKUMAR RAMREKHA BCNO 30-04-2000 919131621605 Indian OPEN SEAT
270808028 811170 ANKITHA R REVANNA K NAGAMMA S SCNO 16-04-2002 917353960167 Indian OPEN SEAT

300402963 811278 RIYANKA KOL
GOPAL PRASAD 
KOL BABITA KOL STNO 21-05-1998 918461868695 Indian OPEN SEAT

450100357 811293
SAUMYA 
ASWAL

NAGENDRA 
SINGH ASWAL RAKHI ASWAL BCNO 16-03-2001 917668272880 Indian OPEN SEAT

460826537 811318
SOUMYADEEP 
HANSDA SANJAY HANSDA SEFALI HANSDA STNO 06-08-1998 919775413698 Indian OPEN SEAT

300319868 811349
KIRAN 
DHURWEY

PRATAPSINGH 
DHURWEY

PADMAWATI 
DHURWEY STNO 01-10-1999 918982515696 Indian OPEN SEAT
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350100657 811357
NUKUVOLU 
NIENU SHEVOHU NIENU NEZOLU NIENU STNO 28-06-1999 917259540249 Indian OPEN SEAT

280810169 811368 ALAKA P R RAJENDRAN P UMABAI K K BCNO 06-07-1998
009195443543
27 Indian OPEN SEAT

440808325 811386
ANEESH 
PRAJAPATI

SUNIL KUMAR 
PRAJAPATI SARITA PRAJAPATI BCNO 15-12-1999 919140074539 Indian OPEN SEAT

411401202 811412 LOKESH J JAYAKUMAR M GIRIJA VJ BCNO 21-12-1996 919894869243 Indian OPEN SEAT

230102509 811469 JASIKA SAINI
CHARAN SINGH 
SAINI SUMAN SAINI BCNO 20-06-2000 919540678678 Indian OPEN SEAT

300102263 811496
TANUSHREE 
YADAV RAVI YADAV ANJANA YADAV BCNO 05-11-1999 918959474551 Indian OPEN SEAT

420106947 811564

BARIGELA 
NAREN 
KUMAR

VINOD KUMAR 
BARIGELA B PADMA SCNO 29-04-2002 919912199733 Indian OPEN SEAT

281206800 811702 NAHLA

AMMACHITTU 
VALPPIL ABDUL 
KADER RAZIYA ABDUL KADER BCNO 13-01-2001 919995871919 NRI OPEN SEAT

281112111 811713
K P VISHNU 
PRADEEP

M B 
PRADEEPKUMAR SHINI PRADEEPKUMAR BCNO 29-02-2000 918281992625 Indian OPEN SEAT

300501625 811750
PREETI 
MAKWANA

TULSIRAM 
MAKWANA

LAL KAWAR 
MAKWANA SCNO 29-03-2002 919669545127 Indian OPEN SEAT

230100515 811767
GARIMA 
CHAUDHARY

AMAR SINGH 
CHAUDHARY MANISHA CHAUDHARY SCNO 28-04-2001 917678000530 Indian OPEN SEAT

200144507 811917 VARSHA JORA SINGH SEEMA DEVI SCPH 24-01-2001 917056259360 Indian OPEN SEAT

260302327 811947 RAHUL DAYAL PRABHU DAYAL SHANTI DEVI SCNO 15-02-1994 916203695807 Indian OPEN SEAT

420107383 812004
KOTAGIRI SAI 
YASHWANTH

KOTAGIRI SAMBA 
SHIVA RAO KOTAGIRI SAILAJA DEVI BCNO 26-12-2001 918886113113 Indian OPEN SEAT

200142911 812021 ISHITA TOLIA ANAND SINGH ARUNA TOLIA STNO 05-05-2001 919968513921 Indian OPEN SEAT
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310908768 812023

MUSALE 
PRATIKSHA 
ANIL ANIL SAMPATA BCNO 07-08-2000 919975689870 Indian OPEN SEAT

390516755 812033
WABISTA 
ROUNAQUE

MOHAMMAD 
HAFIZULLAH NASIMA KHATOON BCNO 04-12-1998 919470414922 Indian OPEN SEAT

240103881 812099
GULSHAN 
BEGUM SHAH ALAM DEEN FAROOQ BIBI STNO 13-02-2001 919805240747 Indian OPEN SEAT

260306491 812136 RAHUL LAKRA PRAVIN LAKRA ANUPAM HEMROM STNO 15-10-1997 918873145040 Indian OPEN SEAT

200114051 812172 SWATI
NEERAJ PAL 
SINGH RAJNI SCNO 01-10-1999 919319015583 Indian OPEN SEAT

411205587 812194
LOGESHWARI 
S

SIVAGURUNATHA
N P KALAISELVI R BCNO 28-03-2001 919677517104 Indian OPEN SEAT

440902636 812297
TEJASWI 
PANWAR

PARBHAKAR 
PANWAR NEETU PANWAR BCNO 26-08-2002 918218380296 Indian OPEN SEAT

460800253 812322
SUKANYA 
BARMAN JOYDEB BARMAN RINA BARMAN SCNO 14-09-2000 919434146748 Indian OPEN SEAT

170203109 812328
DEEPESH 
SINGH KOSHLE

HARGOVIND 
KOSHLE RADHIKA DEVI SCPH 14-11-2002 918349837381 Indian OPEN SEAT

390306601 812349
SHASHANK 
RAJ MAHTO

JAGAT NARAYAN 
MAHTO MEENA DEVI STNO 07-12-1996 919199876821 Indian OPEN SEAT

270505012 812379
RITHIKA 
MAJAGE

JAGANNATH 
MAJAGE JAISHREE MAJAGE BCNO 07-09-2001 919632071111 Indian OPEN SEAT

310904159 812505

SHRUTI 
DILIPRAO 
GITTE DILIPRAO ARCHANA BCNO 10-09-2001 917499142185 Indian OPEN SEAT

390329584 812686
TUSHITA 
DARIYA

SHASHI KUMAR 
DARIYA SUNITA DARIYA SCNO 29-09-2000 919983510252 Indian OPEN SEAT

440801666 812717
ANDALEEP 
KAUSER TASLEEM AHMAD RUHI KAUSER BCNO 27-04-1998 918840509801 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420502843 812727
JANGAM 
MEGHANA JANGAM PRASAD JANGAM SHOBHARANI SCNO 17-05-2001 919704361413 Indian OPEN SEAT

200147396 812741
DUSHYANT 
KUMAR SINGH

MAHENDER PAL 
SINGH AMRITA SINGH SCNO 12-02-2002 919717199657 Indian OPEN SEAT

460812190 812761
CHANDRANI 
BASKEY

SWAPAN KUMAR 
BASKEY URMILA BASKEY STNO 05-08-2000 918336940255 Indian OPEN SEAT

300404160 812867 VIVEK YADAV
RAM MILLAN 
YADAV TULSA YADAV BCNO 15-08-2000 916264821243 Indian OPEN SEAT

360403263 812891
TUSHAR 
MITTAL

JAYA PRAKASH 
JAIN SUNITA JAIN BCNO 08-01-2002 917608049694 Indian OPEN SEAT

460822843 812959
MANISHA 
SAREN ALOKE SAREN SUMITA SAREN STNO 29-01-2002 917450826259 Indian OPEN SEAT

240102233 812970 ANANDITA SUBHASH CHAND KRISHNA DEVI BCNO 18-11-2001 918219738602 Indian OPEN SEAT

410106527 813056
D 
KEERTHESREE

G 
DHAKSHINAMOO
RTHY S MANJULA SCNO 11-03-2002 917299061968 Indian OPEN SEAT

390341101 813311
SAKSHI 
BAINSLA DINESH BAINSLA SUMITRA BCNO 12-01-2001 919414340946 Indian OPEN SEAT

150232098 813372
SONU KUMAR 
RAJAK

VINOD KUMAR 
RAJAK PREMLATA DEVI SCNO 16-06-1998 917870862251 Indian OPEN SEAT

180100752 813377

KANOJA 
VISHAL 
MADHUKAR

KANOJA 
MADHUKAR 
RAMU

KANOJA MEENA 
MADHUKAR STNO 04-12-1998 917350518373 Indian OPEN SEAT

270708093 813470

AKSHATHA 
DEVENDRAPPA 
 PARARI

DEVENDRAPPA 
PARARI ANASUYA STNO 25-03-2000 919880422893 Indian OPEN SEAT

150101422 813520 RITU RANI SANTOSH KUMAR RITA KUMARI BCNO 17-08-2001 918340544535 Indian OPEN SEAT
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200132540 813539 PRIYA KUMARI PUNEET KUMAR LAKSHMI SCNO 17-08-2002 918527529920 Indian OPEN SEAT

150237850 813609
ARCHANA 
KUMARI PRAYAG SINGH KAMLESH DEVI SCNO 14-02-2002 917352785392 Indian OPEN SEAT

410110480 813700
NAVEEN 
KUMAR M MARIMUTHU A AMMU M SCNO 22-09-2001 919962173497 Indian OPEN SEAT

390354650 813850
APEKSHA 
LAMBA

BHEEM SINGH 
LAMBA NANCHI DEVI BCNO 26-03-2002 919694102000 Indian OPEN SEAT

310404022 813865

VIKRANT 
RAJESH 
KSHIRSAGAR

RAJESH 
PANDURANG 
KSHIRSAGAR

BHARTI RAJESH 
KSHIRSAGAR BCNO 08-08-2000 919067785555 Indian OPEN SEAT

370103946 814121

P 
PARTHASARAT
HY P O PARIVALLAL V PADMA SCNO 07-12-2001 919486397864 Indian OPEN SEAT

140104364 814257
TILUSMITA 
DOLEY

LAKHINDAR 
DOLEY MAINU DOLEY STNO 24-06-2000 916000829600 Indian OPEN SEAT

270221073 814356 NIHARIKA M A ANNAPPASWAMY MANGALAGOWRI SCNO 25-03-2002 917019934035 Indian OPEN SEAT
450107429 814571 MONIKA NARESH KUMAR BHARTI DEVI SCNO 17-09-2000 919412129004 Indian OPEN SEAT

270400914 814591
MANSOORALI 
PUNEKAR HUSAINBASHA ANJUM BCNO 27-11-2001 919741692066 Indian OPEN SEAT

200155369 814636 MANJU SAROJ RAMTIRATH USHA SCNO 15-07-2001 918373940058 Indian OPEN SEAT

310405564 814692

SAYYED 
MATIN 
SAYYED 
HARUN SAYYED HARUN PARVINBI BCPH 14-01-2000 918669282271 Indian OPEN SEAT

200123493 814708
MUKESH 
KUMAR SHYAM SUNDER KANTI DEVI SCNO 09-09-1998 918700819107 Indian OPEN SEAT
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410109807 814709

SACHITHANAN
DHA 
SHANMUGAM 
SP PONNURANGAM ANANDHI P BCNO 06-09-2001 919100210754 Indian OPEN SEAT

270307649 814819
MISBA ALI 
KHANUM

AHAMAD ALI 
KHAN SHAMSHAD BANU BCNO 14-06-2001 919986499777 Indian OPEN SEAT

270307614 815014
SACHIN 
KANAVI BASAVARAJ SHARADA BCNO 06-09-2001 919886900619 Indian OPEN SEAT

170205167 815018
RAHUL 
KUMAR SAHU SUKHIRAM SAHU USHA SAHU BCNO 29-07-2001 919617948872 Indian OPEN SEAT

311012363 815250

SANYUKTA 
DINESH 
MUNGE

DINESH 
MAHADEV 
MUNGE

SUKESHA DINESH 
MUNGE SCNO 30-06-2000 919594640577 Indian OPEN SEAT

460105089 815318
ARINDAM 
GHOSH TAPAS GHOSH MITA GHOSH BCNO 06-03-1998 918918818546 Indian OPEN SEAT

440829803 815387
GOVIND 
PRASAD SAVITRI DEVI LAL BAHADUR BCNO 07-08-1996 918174051582 Indian OPEN SEAT

270707424 815410 MOHAN B D DHANANJAYA B T MANJULA B M BCNO 05-04-2001 919353068634 Indian OPEN SEAT

150213158 815433
POONAM 
KUMARI DINESH KUMAR NAINTU DEVI BCNO 12-11-2001 918982194084 Indian OPEN SEAT

440510285 815540
KM SHANIYA 
BANO AJAHAR ALI KURAISHA NISHA BCNO 01-11-1998 918400526837 Indian OPEN SEAT

120516135 815698

MOLAKA 
PRINCY 
ANGELINA

MJD NAVEEN 
AMARAKANTH C H SARALAMMA SCNO 05-12-2001 918247255110 Indian OPEN SEAT

300402451 815756 ISHIKA YADAV RAJU YADAV SAROJ YADAV BCNO 20-12-2001 917067924286 Indian OPEN SEAT

200149048 815830 AISWARYA K U
UNNIKRISHNAN K 
K VIJAYALAKSHMI C K SCNO 13-03-2001 919013435989 Indian OPEN SEAT
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460402027 815872
SAPTARSHI 
HANSDA

DILIP KUMAR 
HANSDA PRAMILA HANSDA STNO 27-05-2000 916296772073 Indian OPEN SEAT

120514752 816022
SALADILIKHITH
A

SALADICHINNABA
BU

SALADINIRMALAKUMA
RI SCNO 26-02-2002 917382908989 Indian OPEN SEAT

310405995 816118 ABHISHEK GAJANAN KOKILA BCNO 15-10-2000 917387229572 Indian OPEN SEAT

311304548 816284

CHAITANYA 
DNYANESHWA
R BHADLE

DNYANESHWAR 
RAISINGH BHADLE

VANDANA 
DNYANESHWAR 
BHADLE STNO 12-07-2001 917083111870 Indian OPEN SEAT

360300309 816291
RABINDRA 
JHANKAR

RAMDEO 
JHANKAR KESHAR JHANKAR STNO 05-05-1995 916372223927 Indian OPEN SEAT

420108830 816308 R SRUTHI R LAXMAN R NIRMALA STNO 13-08-2000 917032984592 Indian OPEN SEAT
410101229 816321 S HIRANYA G SELVAKUMAR D ANNAPRIYA BCNO 13-09-2001 916381840518 Indian OPEN SEAT
270227963 816338 YAMINI P PERUMAL V PANNEER SELVI R SCNO 30-12-1994 917975671082 Indian OPEN SEAT

411202049 816401
M GNANA 
PRAKASH

B MOHANA 
RENGAN S KRISHNA VENI BCNO 20-12-2001 916380878976 Indian OPEN SEAT

280813659 816424 SAJNA SANAM ASHRAF SHAHIDA BCNO 06-09-2000 917994265669 Indian OPEN SEAT

390200623 816456 MANAL KHAN HAIDER ALI SAJIDA JUNEJA BCNO 03-01-2001 919166615999 Indian OPEN SEAT

170200210 816463 PRIYANKA RAJ PRATAP RAJ SAVITREE RAJ STNO 27-02-2002 917879042700 Indian OPEN SEAT

411303735 816464
MANIK 
KRISHNA M MURUGESH M SELVI K BCNO 19-07-2000 919443749974 Indian OPEN SEAT

390313801 816562

PRIYESH 
KUMAR 
LAHARE

MANOJ KUMAR 
LAHARE SARITA LAHARE SCNO 06-05-1999 918839997657 Indian OPEN SEAT

270804818 816569 DARSHAN M N C NAGENDRA ROOPA A BCNO 22-12-2001 919591555891 Indian OPEN SEAT

120603918 816760

PARAVADA 
JAYA SREE 
BHARATHI

SIMHACHALAM 
NAIDU SUJATHA BCNO 18-06-2002 919948378100 Indian OPEN SEAT
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281107464 816844
ARJUN 
SANGEETH

SANGEETHA 
JAYAPAL K SHEEJA S SCNO 01-03-2000 919188785343 Indian OPEN SEAT

160107178 816942
MUKESH 
CHANDRA

DIWAN RAM 
ARYA REVATI DEVI SCNO 09-11-1996 918476092302 Indian OPEN SEAT

410800889 816954
SELFANA 
JENNIFER S SAGAYARAJ G AROCKIA MARY S BCNO 27-03-2001 918220984667 Indian OPEN SEAT

410113753 817007
NAVEEN 
KANTH M S MUTHUKUMAR M SARALA SCNO 05-03-2002 919840266128 Indian OPEN SEAT

410201968 817048
PRIYADHARSHI
NI R RAJKUMAR T HEMA GLADYS M SCNO 28-07-2000 919087010010 Indian OPEN SEAT

120500407 817094
YARAMALA 
JOHN MOSES DASU PRAMEELA RANI BCNO 07-05-2001 918297583070 Indian OPEN SEAT

410900040 817106
SUBHIKSHAA 
S V SUGAM C VATHSALA S SCNO 12-09-2001 919442726817 Indian OPEN SEAT

460900338 817202
JANAPRIYA 
DAS

JANAK KUMAR 
DAS RAKHI DAS SCNO 27-05-2001 919775080848 Indian OPEN SEAT

410603680 817267
MAHALAKSHM
I P PALANIYAPPAN R PANDIESWARI P BCNO 05-09-2001 919362643743 Indian OPEN SEAT

120609178 817270 MREDI MODI DINESH MODI KAVITA MODI BCNO 11-06-1998 919966388881 Indian OPEN SEAT

120601107 817274
DULAPALLI 
SMITHASRI

DULAPALLI 
PEDDAPURAM DULAPALLI AMMAJI SCNO 09-07-2002 919985614703 Indian OPEN SEAT

410903020 817394
SARAN 
KUMAR S B BALAKRISHNAN S SHANTHI B BCNO 04-06-2002 919942274458 Indian OPEN SEAT

300106795 817528
VISHAKHA 
AHIRWAR O P AHIRWAR OMWATI AHIRWAR SCNO 31-12-1998 917067528134 Indian OPEN SEAT

410123266 817602
ATTIEH AL 
FARAS ABDUL RAHMAN AMEENAL RANI BCNO 03-10-2000 919940509221 Indian OPEN SEAT

280607163 817649
GEORGE G 
ROBERT ROBERT G SARITHA JOHN BOSCO BCNO 22-09-2001 918086483572 Indian OPEN SEAT

420400148 817677
SANGANI 
AKSHITHA

SANGANI SHYAM 
SUNDHAR SANGANI LATHA BCNO 14-09-2001 919701288331 Indian OPEN SEAT
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310305318 817691

PRAPTI 
RAVINDRA 
PAWAR

RAVINDRA 
PAWAR ANURADHA PAWAR BCNO 14-05-2001 919975757246 Indian OPEN SEAT

460812228 817704
SHOYAB 
AHMED

NIZAMUDDIN 
AHMED NILUFA AHMED BCNO 02-08-1999 919038246863 Indian OPEN SEAT

140103599 817798
MOUSUMI 
BORUAH

DHANESWAR 
BORUAH MOMI BORUAH STNO 23-08-1999 919365356967 Indian OPEN SEAT

410401006 817801
PRIYADARSHIN
I S SIVAPRAKASAM S SANTHI B BCNO 06-12-2001 919003372182 Indian OPEN SEAT

160108507 817858 PALAK NAVIN KUMAR KUSUM BALA SCNO 10-11-2000 919355375715 Indian OPEN SEAT

390364042 817876
DIVYA 
SANKHLA

PRADEEP 
SANKHLA UMA SANKHLA SCNO 26-06-2000 919782200496 Indian OPEN SEAT

420121660 817946
AYUSH 
KUMAR MALI

SANTOSH 
KUMAR MALI RANJANA MALI BCNO 17-02-2001 918179163037 Indian OPEN SEAT

120611057 817977

BARLA 
DHEERAJ SIVA 
SAI SRIKAR

BARLA AJAY 
KUMAR BARLA SRILAKSHMI BCNO 18-05-2002 919441630999 Indian OPEN SEAT

270202339 817979 NEHA T M MALLESH M E MAMATHA T V BCNO 05-09-2000 919900789473 Indian OPEN SEAT

420131283 818070
ASHUTOSH 
CHOWHAN

ASHOK 
CHOWHAN KIRAN CHOWHAN STNO 27-03-1997 919440756222 Indian OPEN SEAT

140200755 818072
TANMAY 
CHANDRA ANURAG SUSHMA CHANDRA SCNO 28-02-2002 919205661894 Indian OPEN SEAT

311109047 818085 AYUSHI PATIL HEERA PATIL BABITA PATIL SCNO 07-05-2000 918827835454 Indian OPEN SEAT

390309289 818099 RITIMBHRA
RAJENDER 
KUMAR PRAVEEN BCPH 13-07-1997 918000962547 Indian OPEN SEAT

150231610 818145
JYOTI 
KASHYAP

SANJAY KUMAR 
RAM RITA DEVI SCNO 11-04-2002 918507288593 Indian OPEN SEAT

280307435 818206
T S 
YADHUKANTH T B SREEKANTH JITHA GOPI E BCNO 28-08-2001 919495188996 Indian OPEN SEAT

410902799 818277 NITHEISH D DURAI RAJ D POORNIMA M BCNO 26-05-2002 916380622544 Indian OPEN SEAT
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281102006 818341 GRAINA S RAJ SUDINRAJ P SUJA S BCNO 26-12-2000 919961810975 Indian OPEN SEAT

280800815 818358
MUHAMMED 
AQEEL NAZER T THASNEEM MOOPAN BCNO 20-10-2000 919995019888 Indian OPEN SEAT

460502199 818401 MILI GHOSH
MAHADEV 
GHOSH ILA GHOSH BCNO 21-10-2001 919748677936 Indian OPEN SEAT

390410610 818426
MAHENDRA 
VISHNOI

PRITHVIRAJ 
VISHNOI BABURI DEVI BCNO 06-02-2000 918209959129 Indian OPEN SEAT

270241278 818465
POOJASHREE 
S REDDY

SOMSHEKAR 
REDDY D GEETHA C BCNO 12-11-2001 918792881432 Indian OPEN SEAT

411301595 818495 ABHIJITHA S S SURESHKUMAR RAJESWARI BCNO 09-09-2001 917373088833 Indian OPEN SEAT

390306382 818608

CHANDRA 
SHIKHA 
MEENA

MAHESH CHAND 
MEENA GEETA MEENA STNO 05-09-2002 918764359451 Indian OPEN SEAT

441113385 818640 NEHA YADAV ASHOK YADAV PREMSHEELA DEVI BCNO 24-08-2001 919517540663 Indian OPEN SEAT

420500774 818676

GADDAM 
KARTHIK 
KUMAR

GADDAM 
VEERASWAMY

GAVAJI 
BRAHMESHWARI SCNO 05-06-2001 919676819419 Indian OPEN SEAT

420107013 818692
MOHAMMED 
ABDULLAH

MOHAMMED 
GHOUSE ASMA BEGUM BCNO 22-12-2001 918074431207 Indian OPEN SEAT

420136381 818735
POLAS 
MOUNIKA POLAS ASHOK P LALITHA BCNO 28-06-2000 918466834066 Indian OPEN SEAT

311401226 818766
PATIL SIDDHI 
RAMNATH RAMNATH SHUBHADA BCNO 17-08-2000 919594321091 Indian OPEN SEAT

390335149 818770
NAVITA 
MEENA

KANTI CHAND 
MEENA SANTRA DEVI STPH 29-12-1998 919588069886 Indian OPEN SEAT

410117838 818799 DHEEPAA S SARAVANAN SUDHAMATHI BCNO 05-02-2002 919444130756 Indian OPEN SEAT

300108556 818875
SHIKHA 
BARKANE MISHRILAL KIRAN SCNO 12-02-2001 916265760363 Indian OPEN SEAT

460827343 818965
SUBHADIP 
MONDAL RATAN MONDAL SUDIPTA MONDAL SCNO 07-09-2000 917384638081 Indian OPEN SEAT
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230100250 819075 SANDEEP KAMLESH JAGDISH SCNO 09-10-2000 918700437404 Indian OPEN SEAT

410603105 819175 JAYASHREE P PRAGALATHAN J
SHANMUGA VADIVOO 
N SCNO 18-12-2001 919443796840 Indian OPEN SEAT

120404730 819186
PASUPULETI 
VANAJA

PASUPULETI 
PENCHALAIAH

PASUPULETI 
SUNEETHAMMA STNO 04-03-2002 919032901733 Indian OPEN SEAT

150231428 819196 NIDHI KUMARI RAMESH THAKUR GITA DEVI BCNO 27-09-2002 919967879762 Indian OPEN SEAT

270215141 819281
NAMEERA 
BANU

MOHAMMED 
HUSSAIN

ZAHEDA BANU 
HUSSAIN BCNO 28-05-2001 919741584049 Indian OPEN SEAT

160114839 819498 REVA BALWINDER PAL PREM LATA SCNO 17-07-2002 919815155981 Indian OPEN SEAT

370104174 819533 ABINAYA S
SARAVANAKUMA
R N UMA MAGESHWARI P SCNO 19-06-2002 919894099764 Indian OPEN SEAT

440816394 819589
FARHEEN 
ANSARI

NOOR 
MOHAMMAD 
ANSARI YASMEEN ANSARI BCNO 18-08-1999 919935771134 Indian OPEN SEAT

160103665 819690 AMISHA RUMEL KUMAR MADHU BALA SCNO 29-10-2001 919872320568 Indian OPEN SEAT

311022749 819722

SANJANA 
RAMDAS 
BHAISARE

RAMDAS 
BHAISARE JYOTI BHAISARE SCNO 04-10-2000 919137873174 Indian OPEN SEAT

280607012 819768
VIJAYA 
LEKSHMI G GURUSWAMY M SAMUDRAM SCNO 04-12-1999 919567365803 Indian OPEN SEAT

270241972 819800
GOWTHAM 
RAJE URS B M

MAHESH RAJE 
URS CHANDRAPRABHA URS BCNO 05-08-2001 918971905428 Indian OPEN SEAT

390320463 819935

HUMERA 
DIWAN 
CHOPDAR

MAHBOOB 
DIWAN CHOPDAR MANJU CHOPDAR BCNO 31-03-2002 919004608333 Indian OPEN SEAT

270221956 819943 SRINIVAS B G BASAVARAJ KAVERI BCNO 20-09-2000 916362581227 Indian OPEN SEAT

460822188 819959
SANDIPA 
SARKAR

NIBARAN 
CHANDRA 
SARKAR SHIKHA SARKAR SCNO 08-03-2001 919733179454 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420116109 820204
KONDA 
ASHRITH K KRISHNA K PADMA BCNO 26-08-2002 919160113464 Indian OPEN SEAT

300310231 820283
URVASHI 
MAURYA

PRATAP SINGH 
MAURYA VISHNU MAURYA STNO 23-11-1999 919425958295 Indian OPEN SEAT

270239598 820433 SANJANA S SHASHIDHAR P RANI D STNO 24-03-2001 918197816477 Indian OPEN SEAT

270710181 820631
NAFEESATHUL 
MISSRIYA M

MUSTHAFA 
POOKOYA 
THANGAL THAHIRABI BCNO 18-04-2001 919448305992 Indian OPEN SEAT

410614202 820678 VIGNESWARI P PALANISAMY K SARASWATHI P SCNO 07-10-2001 919952171837 Indian OPEN SEAT

390344767 820753 LALIT REGAR
KAILASH 
CHANDRA REGAR RATANI DEVI SCNO 22-05-2001 917221985864 Indian OPEN SEAT

230103893 820882 SAGAR RAKESH RAJBIRI SCNO 23-01-2002 918447747053 Indian OPEN SEAT
311003090 820894 SNEHAL SANDEEP SANDHYA SCNO 28-02-2001 919773924952 Indian OPEN SEAT

440110226 821133 SANDEEP HARISHCHANDRA KRISHNA BCNO 05-05-2000 916398855051 Indian OPEN SEAT

460817088 821308
SUBHAM 
SHAW

SANJAY KUMAR 
SHAW PARUL SHAW STNO 13-12-2000 916289940043 Indian OPEN SEAT

441118418 821352
SATYARAJ 
TYAGI RAJARAM SUNITA DEVI SCNO 20-07-2002 919451976151 Indian OPEN SEAT

300111986 821399
AKHLESH 
YADAV MOHAN SUNITA BCNO 02-07-2002 919340446152 Indian OPEN SEAT

430103210 821454 RIMA ROY
SUSHIL CHANDRA 
ROY SUKLA SARKAR ROY BCNO 21-04-2000 919436123170 Indian OPEN SEAT

410210413 821494 AJAY L LINGAPPAN S VIJAYA L BCNO 05-03-2002 919842750338 Indian OPEN SEAT

311107762 821498

RUTUJA 
MANOJ 
SHENDRE

MANOJ 
SANTOSHRAO 
SHENDRE USHA BCNO 26-02-2002 919922313261 Indian OPEN SEAT

420110935 821510
YALANGI 
SUMA SREE

YALANGI 
SRINIVASA RAO

YALANGI VENKATA 
LAKSHMI SCNO 23-08-2001 918106374534 Indian OPEN SEAT
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260103879 821527
KALPANA 
KUMARI

RAM LAKHAN 
VISHWAKARMA SARASWATI DEVI STNO 11-11-1999 919006881905 Indian OPEN SEAT

460901928 821531
MAYALMIT 
LEPCHA

MIKMAR 
TSHERING 
LEPCHA MARMIT LEPCHA STNO 12-11-1998 918348603357 Indian OPEN SEAT

311209770 821537

ANKITA 
SANJAY 
WANKHADE ANKITA JYOTI SCNO 04-01-2001 919970125408 Indian OPEN SEAT

180101023 821584

JINALI 
HITESHBHAI 
PATEL

HITESHBHAI 
PATEL SANGEETABEN PATEL BCNO 07-07-2001 917096040115 Indian OPEN SEAT

420300790 821610
KOLAPURI 
MANIDEEP

KOLAPURI 
JAGADISH KOLAPURI INDIRA SCNO 16-07-1999 918019720980 Indian OPEN SEAT

280605476 821617 SAJAD SADIK SADIK S RAHEENA SADIK BCNO 18-02-2000 919446601804 Indian OPEN SEAT
410104644 821629 MUKESH R RAMAIYA A G SELVI R BCNO 26-06-2001 919840533499 Indian OPEN SEAT

410802342 821648 NASREENA P
S PEER 
MOHAMMED P TAJ NISHA BEGUM BCNO 02-01-2002 919842105479 Indian OPEN SEAT

280600539 821658 MUHSINA N NASARUDEEN H SALEENA E BCNO 26-03-2001 919847451058 Indian OPEN SEAT
270706694 821695 TEJRAJ K R RAJA NAIK K S BHARATHI P T SCNO 24-05-2001 919886009842 Indian OPEN SEAT
311012132 821737 OM VARPE ULHAS VARPE REVATI VARPE SCNO 09-10-2001 918169361038 Indian OPEN SEAT

410907404 821765 ANJUGAM R M C RAJENDRAN K SASIKALA BCNO 18-03-2002 919786011111 Indian OPEN SEAT

280600686 821769 FABY ASHRAF
ASHARAF 
SALAUDEEN

MEERA SAHIB POUSYA 
BEEVI BCNO 25-10-1999 917593925228 Indian OPEN SEAT

411002374 821770 SAJITHASRI K
KALYANASUNDAR
AM V BHARATHI K BCNO 15-05-2002 919944930789 Indian OPEN SEAT

281110839 821846 APARNA A G AJI S GEETHA M SCNO 30-03-2000 919746101238 Indian OPEN SEAT

311301321 821852
BAVISKAR 
PARTH ANIL ANIL KALPANA BCNO 10-06-2000 917507286871 Indian OPEN SEAT

450105497 821880
MANSI 
GARKHAL

SURENDRA 
SINGH GARKHAL MANJU GARKHAL STNO 18-03-2001 917310701779 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270205592 821884 PRATHIBHA P PRAKASH G V MANJULA T SCNO 04-10-2000 918747063140 Indian OPEN SEAT

460600404 821887 SARIJIT SAREN
HAREKRISHNA 
SAREN KAPURMANI TUDU STNO 09-11-2000 919836746958 Indian OPEN SEAT

150232925 821997
NISHU 
MOHAN MOHAN KUMAR SANJU KUMARI BCNO 08-11-2001 917541016222 Indian OPEN SEAT

120302262 822127

INAMPUDI 
JOYCE 
MADHURI

INAMPUDI 
VIJAYA SEKHAR

LINGAM JYOTHI 
STEPHENS SCNO 25-08-2000 918978149197 Indian OPEN SEAT

300111303 822139
POOJA 
SARATHE RAMESH SHANTI SCNO 25-03-2001 917898146252 Indian OPEN SEAT

311016315 822156
KHILARI 
PAYAL ARJUN ARJUN LATIKA BCNO 10-06-2000 919821748151 Indian OPEN SEAT

270223566 822167 SINDHU P PRASANNA S BHAGYA P SCNO 25-08-2001 919742526832 Indian OPEN SEAT

310809031 822203
INGALE 
PRACHI ANIL

INGALE ANIL 
SHIVA INGALE JYOTSNA ANIL SCNO 26-09-1999 918624030358 Indian OPEN SEAT

420117089 822236
PARMISHETTY 
HARSHINI

PARMISHETTY 
SRINIVAS

PARMISHETTY 
SANGEETHA BCNO 21-07-2001 919666071592 Indian OPEN SEAT

300308193 822260 REET LODWAL PRADEEP JYOTI SCNO 28-07-2001 917415101143 Indian OPEN SEAT

410103508 822355
SRIVARSHAN 
M MAHENDIRAN D SANGEETHA M BCNO 05-12-2000 916383852174 Indian OPEN SEAT

410211365 822426
DINESH BABU 
P PRAKASH P KAOUSALYA M SCNO 17-01-2002 919790649584 Indian OPEN SEAT

410212166 822460
SOWNDHAR V 
N NACHIMUTHU V K NACHAYAL M BCNO 10-03-2000 918870153447 Indian OPEN SEAT

460814164 822474
SUSMITA 
SIKDAR

SANJOY KUMAR 
SIKDAR MITALI SIKDAR SCNO 03-11-2000 917044119754 Indian OPEN SEAT

311312515 822488

GANGODE 
HARSHALI 
SADURAM SADURAM GEETA STNO 27-03-1999 919552896401 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311511754 822494

RAUT 
UTKARSHA 
ABHAY ABHAY SHAILAJA BCNO 06-11-2001 919822284675 Indian OPEN SEAT

390101762 822503
KHYATI 
CHAUHAN

GOPAL SINGH 
CHAUHAN REKHA CHAUHAN BCNO 18-07-2000 917300098430 Indian OPEN SEAT

410102933 822530
SOFIYA 
SALAHUTHEEN SALAHUTHEEN

JANNATHUL 
MUNAVAR NISHA BCNO 04-12-2000 919659631737 Indian OPEN SEAT

420110140 822578 P SHRUTHI P AJAY PRASAD P KARUNA BCNO 25-01-2001 918179257779 Indian OPEN SEAT

150220631 822590
MANISHA 
CHOWDHURY

ARUNABHA 
CHOWDHURY RENU CHOWDHURY BCNO 16-02-1996 918609013619 Indian OPEN SEAT

440304521 822685
APARNA 
BHARTI

AKHILESH 
KUMAR BHARTI PUSHPA BHARTI SCNO 14-05-1997 919536702480 Indian OPEN SEAT

311011374 822721 PRATHMESH HARISHCHANDRA MUKTA BCNO 09-01-2000 919422999999 Indian OPEN SEAT

280610855 822725
APARNA 
MOHAN G MOHANDAS P G SINDHU SCNO 17-03-2000 919645252149 Indian OPEN SEAT

441001877 822784
DEEPAK 
YADAV UDAY RAJ YADAV DURGA YADAV BCNO 07-11-1999 919999642612 Indian OPEN SEAT

370101719 822884 AGASH A ARUL M KAVITHA U BCNO 02-08-2001 919442699211 Indian OPEN SEAT

150210445 822974
ANJALI 
KAUSHIK LAL BABU SAHNI SUJATA KUMARI BCNO 09-06-1996 919431448348 Indian OPEN SEAT

410904619 822978 SNEHA E ELAMARAN L ARUL JOTHI E BCNO 20-11-1999 919994013399 Indian OPEN SEAT

270604894 823057
MUSKAN N 
NADAF

NAJEER AHMED 
NADAF RESHMABANU BCNO 10-03-2002 918147412785 Indian OPEN SEAT

420122899 823125

SONGA 
BEAULAH 
ANJALI GRACE

SONGA UTTAM 
KUMAR SONGA SHOBHA RANI BCNO 21-04-2001 919652807354 Indian OPEN SEAT

281101027 823144 NEETHU C N CHANDRAN NISHA S D SCNO 18-08-2000 919495359026 Indian OPEN SEAT
170310799 823175 CHANDANI THABIRPRASAD CHANDRAMA STNO 03-03-2000 919516009858 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311804556 823176 DIVYA JAGTAP
GAJENDRA 
JAGTAP MADHURI SCNO 30-01-2001 918169403405 Indian OPEN SEAT

120512643 823310
MANDAVALLI 
SRIVARSHA

MANDAVALLI 
RATNA 
BHUSHANA RAO

MANDAVALLI MARY 
DEVAMANI SCNO 30-12-2000 919912485509 Indian OPEN SEAT

280609538 823314 ARYA M MOHANAN P MANIYAMMA O SCNO 18-10-1999 919526786537 Indian OPEN SEAT

450102650 823336
NIKHIL 
PANWAR KIRAT PAL SINGH ANITA BCNO 07-01-1999 919690211241 Indian OPEN SEAT

360404473 823351
PRASHANTA 
KUMAR BUDA

HIMANSU 
SEKHAR BUDA SUMITRA BUDA SCNO 11-12-1998 919439834154 Indian OPEN SEAT

311020207 823354 AARYA AVINASH ALKA SCNO 06-10-2001 919820754669 Indian OPEN SEAT
411203162 823427 B SRIMIDHA BASKARAN V VASUKI B SCNO 19-05-1998 919443835411 Indian OPEN SEAT

440602157 823435 SHILPI SINGH
RAJESH KUMAR 
SINGH VIMLESH SINGH SCNO 23-07-1996 917052740446 Indian OPEN SEAT

270901837 823497 DISHA D NAIK
DEEPAK SHANTA 
NAIK DEEPA D NAIK BCNO 20-02-2001 919448991721 Indian OPEN SEAT

460903265 823518 SUBHOJIT ROY SANATAN ROY CHANDANA ROY BCNO 17-09-1997 917667883187 Indian OPEN SEAT

360701395 823560
AISHWARYA 
HANSDAH

GOBINDA 
CHANDRA 
HANSDAH SUKANTI HANSDAH STNO 05-04-2001 917008937331 Indian OPEN SEAT

441000072 823574
VAIBHAV 
KUMAR

RAM KISHAN 
YADAV NEERAJ YADAV BCNO 28-09-2000 919910680394 Indian OPEN SEAT

120504285 823620
PENUGONDA 
HARSHITHA P SRINIVAS P VIJAYACHANDRA SCNO 28-01-2002 919985721225 Indian OPEN SEAT

410609293 823634 RAM KUMAR A ATHILINGAM K G MURUGALAKSHMI A BCNO 01-07-2001 918526533666 Indian OPEN SEAT

440106260 823652 SHAILY AZAD DHARMESH AZAD KAVITA AZAD SCNO 02-09-2001 917017991500 Indian OPEN SEAT
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281203120 823691
DEEPAK 
RANJITH RANJITH E D DEEPA M V BCNO 09-05-2001 919964603099 Indian OPEN SEAT

270880434 823757 B V PRAGNA B VISWANATHA D P MANJULA BCNO 28-06-2001 917975446367 Indian OPEN SEAT

410609832 823759 HIMALINI K
PON 
KALYANAKUMAR P KAVITHA BCNO 17-08-2001 919842581199 Indian OPEN SEAT

420103587 823769
SUNKA 
KALYANI

SUNKA 
VENKATAIAH SUNKA LAXMI SCNO 31-03-2001 917032742665 Indian OPEN SEAT

280707312 823784
SNEHA 
PRASAD PRASAD V C SINIMOL K SCNO 21-02-2001 918156904406 Indian OPEN SEAT

411404570 823807 AMRUDHA K KALAICHELVAN R YESODHA A SCNO 13-08-2002 919789442175 Indian OPEN SEAT
260304023 823831 MEGHA DEEP NARAYAN RAM JAYASHREE VERMA BCNO 25-05-2001 919708576414 Indian OPEN SEAT

260200373 823845 NEHA KUMARI
DILIP KUMAR 
MANDAL RENU MANDAL STNO 17-09-1998 917277104018 Indian OPEN SEAT

441003419 823850 KUNJI LAL MIHI LAL KUSUM BAI SCNO 04-08-1996 919718972529 Indian OPEN SEAT

270709872 823902
DARSHAN S 
INGALAGI SIDDHESHWAR MADHUMATI BCNO 09-11-2001 919448750952 Indian OPEN SEAT

411300318 823926 PON IDHAYA K A S KANNAN STELLA K SCNO 04-10-2000 919445901965 Indian OPEN SEAT

311122713 823981
ADITYA SUNIL 
MOHOD

SUNIL 
MADHUKARRAO 
MOHOD ROHINI SUNIL MOHOD BCNO 19-06-2000 919423446524 Indian OPEN SEAT

170300159 824008 KONIKA PAUL
MRINAL KANT 
PAUL MADHURI PAUL BCNO 12-07-1999 919406297957 Indian OPEN SEAT

270213343 824116
SHARATH 
KUMAR N

NARASIMHA 
MURTHY HEMAVATHY SCNO 17-04-2001

429799722220
72 Indian OPEN SEAT

300319890 824131
CHAITANYA 
VERMA GOKUL VERMA RMAWATI VERMA STNO 01-05-2000 918770308940 Indian OPEN SEAT

150211378 824354 HARI PRIYA
MNORANJAN 
PRASAD SHITAL BCNO 10-01-1998 917488320653 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120601123 824426
KANDRAKOND
A NAGA PRIYA K BRAHMAIAH K SRIDEVI STNO 26-05-2001 919492534337 Indian OPEN SEAT

120605790 824433

GUDIVADA 
SAI LEELA 
PRASANNA

GUDIVADA 
RAMANA

GUDIVADA 
PADMAVATHI SCNO 15-07-2002 919493434597 Indian OPEN SEAT

270232770 824485
AMEENA 
HARMAIN ABDUL SATTAR BARIKHA SULTANA BCNO 30-11-2000 919900917180 Indian OPEN SEAT

311807660 824494

SHIRSAT 
RIDDHI 
PRASHANT

SHIRSAT 
PRASHANT 
SOPAN

SHIRSAT LATA 
PRASHANT SCNO 17-11-2001 918693084833 Indian OPEN SEAT

410105982 824498
S JAYA 
SHRUTHI A D SHANKAR K K GUNA BCNO 10-03-2002 918608489523 Indian OPEN SEAT

120406211 824563

SHAIK 
SAHREEN 
ROHAB

MOHAMMED 
SIRAJUDDIN

SHAIK RUBYNA 
SHEREIN BCNO 17-07-2002 919949740240 Indian OPEN SEAT

120302996 824593 MAMATHA
SUTHAR 
BHAWAR LAL PARSAN DEVI BCNO 05-07-2001 918555033269 Indian OPEN SEAT

270709572 824629
MOHAMMED 
KALANDAR ZAKIR HUSSAIN ASMA M G BCNO 29-07-2001 919741720565 Indian OPEN SEAT

410300024 824730
RISMIYA 
NOOR M

MOHAMED 
THAMEEM A TOWHITHA BANU M BCNO 08-01-2002 917598675031 Indian OPEN SEAT

410601330 824845
HARINI SHREE 
S

SUWATHIEESWAR
AN A RATHIDEVI R BCNO 12-04-2001 919443544071 Indian OPEN SEAT

140208435 824967 SHRIRAM S
SATHYANARAYAN
AN JAMUNA BCNO 27-08-2001 916383375964 Indian OPEN SEAT

160111490 824972
KAMALJEET 
SINGH

PARAMJEET 
SINGH PARDEEP KAUR SCNO 13-01-2001 919815139855 Indian OPEN SEAT

280802657 824973 NASHVA E ASHRAF E BUSHRA V K BCNO 09-05-2001 919562956631 Indian OPEN SEAT

440700912 825014
PRADEEP 
YADAV

AMAR SINGH 
YADAV SUNITA YADAV BCNO 08-07-1996 919455370440 Indian OPEN SEAT
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120103285 825049

KANDAVALLI 
HONEY 
HADASA K T S SRIDHAR K SAVITHRI SCNO 14-08-2001 917993525332 Indian OPEN SEAT

270217355 825134 RAKSHITHA R RAVINDRANATH K SUJATHA SJ STNO 28-07-2001 919845236433 Indian OPEN SEAT
200133076 825216 EKTA SINGH RAJBIR SINGH SUNITA RANI BCNO 26-04-2001 919034877659 Indian OPEN SEAT

420104448 825224
GOPARI 
ASHWINI GOPARI YADAGIRI GOPARI SHARADA BCNO 05-04-2002 919963899350 Indian OPEN SEAT

230201670 825251 AMAN RATHEE BIJENDER RATHEE NARESH RATHEE BCNO 20-03-2001 919466303906 Indian OPEN SEAT

390102528 825298
NIHIT SINGH 
NARUKA

DHARMENDRA 
SINGH NARUKA SUMITRA RATHORE BCNO 08-05-2001 919950442218 Indian OPEN SEAT

440831805 825307
CHANDRANSH
U KUMAR ARAVIND KUMAR MITHILESH SCNO 28-05-1996 917376599979 Indian OPEN SEAT

280815518 825385
KHADEEJA 
SHIRIN M BASHEER M SAHEERA K K BCNO 23-08-2001 919037293903 Indian OPEN SEAT

160102918 825531 ANJALI GURPREM SINGH PREM LATA SCNO 04-05-2001 918295284273 Indian OPEN SEAT
280103969 825539 AKASH P N PRAKASH M ANITHA BCNO 15-06-1999 919497387930 Indian OPEN SEAT

270212387 825670 APOORVA P
PUTTAMALLAIAH 
S SARASWATHI BCNO 29-04-2001 918050604372 Indian OPEN SEAT

441004785 825753 NASREEN
MOHD YAKUB 
ANSARI GULSHAN BCNO 10-02-1995 919871873493 Indian OPEN SEAT

311304224 825771

WANKHEDE 
ABHISHEKKUM
AR DINKAR

DINKAR ANANDA 
WANKHEDE VISHAKHA SCNO 21-02-2001 918956038278 Indian OPEN SEAT

410603597 825817
SUGANTHIGAN
ACHIYAR N NACHI V PAPPATHI N BCNO 03-11-2001 919994171207 Indian OPEN SEAT

311303919 825837

SAPKAL 
SHITAL 
NARAYAN NARAYAN YASHODA STNO 16-10-1996 918308465045 Indian OPEN SEAT
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170312337 825841
LAXMIPRAKAS
H DHARAM SINGH SAHODRA BAI STNO 17-02-2001 919109728477 Indian OPEN SEAT

460404289 825877 SUDIP BAURI SUBHASH BAURI PRATIMA BAURI SCNO 25-02-1997 918768842470 Indian OPEN SEAT

411402455 825959 GUNASRI S SURESHKUMAR R KAVITHA R SCNO 26-07-2002 918072885714 Indian OPEN SEAT

170206017 825965
PULKIT 
RATHORE

RAM KUMAR 
RATHORE UTTARA RATHORE BCNO 23-05-2002 918889298602 Indian OPEN SEAT

281116094 825992
JERRY JOSEPH 
PRASAD PRASAD S GLORY MERCY C L BCNO 05-02-2001 917025732355 Indian OPEN SEAT

410101099 826000
SHERIN 
FATHIMA S SHAJAHAN M RASUL BEEVI S BCNO 12-02-2002 919840140027 Indian OPEN SEAT

311120228 826062

THAKRE 
SWATI 
PRAKASH PRAKASH THAKRE

BHAGIRATHI PRAKASH 
THAKRE BCNO 27-05-2000 918806369998 Indian OPEN SEAT

281109764 826215 MEENAKSHY S SUNIL KUMAR SINDHU S BCNO 04-08-2001 919446807679 Indian OPEN SEAT

240200819 826307
DIKSHA 
VERMA

NARENDER 
VERMA GURUNAM KAUR SCNO 16-02-2002 919218600157 Indian OPEN SEAT

390605471 826323 KAPIL MAIDA KULDEEP MAIDA GANGA MAIDA STNO 05-07-2002 919166808293 Indian OPEN SEAT
311126625 826384 JYOTI UIKEY TATUSING PUSHPA STNO 06-01-2002 916261657310 Indian OPEN SEAT

441000757 826401
PRABHANSHU 
SINGH SARDAR SINGH USHA RANI SCNO 12-12-1996 919891339272 Indian OPEN SEAT

410401950 826558 DEEPAK B
BALASUBRAMANI
AM V KAVITHA B SCNO 24-03-2001 919500714389 Indian OPEN SEAT

300319939 826671
PRATIK 
PACHAYA

NAWALSINGH 
PACHAYA SUSHILA PACHAYA STNO 06-09-2001 919617858666 Indian OPEN SEAT

441003504 826705 KUNJAL ROY KARTIK ROY JUMI ROY SCNO 20-09-1997 918414096589 Indian OPEN SEAT

281202278 826747 ARYA P
PURUSHOTHAMA
N R OMANA N SCNO 21-10-1999 918111801619 Indian OPEN SEAT

311002766 826771 OMKAR SANJIVAN ARUNDHATI SCNO 18-09-2001 918369051204 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270244767 826808
SANIYA 
FATHIMA FAYAZ PASHA MOHSINA BEGUM BCNO 29-10-2001 917892854225 Indian OPEN SEAT

270237609 826843 KEERTHANA M NAGARJUNA MANJAMMA B BCNO 31-12-2001 918618870258 Indian OPEN SEAT

420301861 826886
PALAKURTHI 
AKHIL

PALAKURTHI 
YAKOOB PALAKURTHI NIRMALA SCNO 09-11-2000 918499904273 Indian OPEN SEAT

280106507 826943 ARYA P SAJI SAJI P K SOBHA SCNO 27-01-2001 919747988133 Indian OPEN SEAT

410906408 826984
SHAKTHI 
MEENA N NACHIAPPAN S P RAJESWARI N BCNO 10-10-2001 919994305261 Indian OPEN SEAT

460604430 827060
SOUMODIP 
PAL BIBHAS PAL APARNA PAL BCNO 06-11-2000

970798753397
07 Indian OPEN SEAT

270227165 827072 HEERA N NATARAJAN C USHA N SCNO 20-07-2001 919739288057 Indian OPEN SEAT

140211925 827162
GOLAP 
NARZARY SARAN NARZARY RUNJULA NARZARY STNO 05-12-1999 918732854672 Indian OPEN SEAT

270211629 827186 VINODHINI A ARUMUGAM E A ANITHA SCNO 13-09-2000 917829410721 Indian OPEN SEAT

170102151 827198
UTKARSHIKA 
KANDEY GAUTAM KANDEY PUSHPALATA KANDEY SCNO 04-12-1999 916264547467 Indian OPEN SEAT

320100367 827255
LARNI 
TONGSIN

WARNGAM 
TONGSIN KHITHUNG BUNGDON STNO 22-07-2000 918415934918 Indian OPEN SEAT

300204065 827310 SAVITA KEDAR KISHAN DEVI BCNO 21-07-1993 916263810614 Indian OPEN SEAT

270230946 827413
NAUSHEEN 
TAMANNA

MOHAMED 
ZULFIKHAR 
AHMED TABASSUM SULTANA BCNO 05-03-2001 919986697126 Indian OPEN SEAT

270214659 827435
DANISH ALI 
KHAN

MAHABOOB 
KHAN SAYERA BANU BCNO 02-12-2001 917338050056 Indian OPEN SEAT

441119963 827467 PARUL YADAV
AJAY KUMAR 
YADAV POONAM YADAV BCNO 07-07-2000 918932870436 Indian OPEN SEAT

300400614 827527
SADHNA 
SINGH VIMLESH SINGH PUSHPA SINGH BCNO 14-06-1999 919098970571 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270402257 827529

HANAMANTH 
KERAKALAMAT
TI TIMMANNA LALITA SCNO 26-05-2000 918496835326 Indian OPEN SEAT

410120725 827628 SUMITHRA V VELU M SIVAKAMI V SCNO 04-03-2002 918925126994 Indian OPEN SEAT
270218416 827687 SNEHA R K RAVI PARAMESHWARI BCNO 06-08-2001 919448022074 Indian OPEN SEAT

280611227 827756
ELIAS 
IGNATIUS IGNATIUS ELIAS ANNIEMOLE T BCNO 18-12-2001 918113076243 Indian OPEN SEAT

300110607 827803
ANAMIKA 
GULWASKAR RAJKUMAR SARITA SCNO 04-02-2002 919039718499 Indian OPEN SEAT

460903633 827911 SUCHI KUMARI
SUNIL KUMAR 
PODDAR KUMARI PUNAM BCNO 10-10-2001 916299473044 Indian OPEN SEAT

450303209 827943 NAZIA
MOHD 
MUNTZEER SHAHEEN BCNO 15-02-2000 918650348447 Indian OPEN SEAT

460809660 828017
SUBHANKAR 
NATH

JIBAN CHANDRA 
NATH SUMITRA NATH BCNO 13-10-1997 918918039871 Indian OPEN SEAT

450201356 828119 SHILPA MALIK AMAL MALIK CHHANDA MALIK SCNO 26-07-2001 916396377118 Indian OPEN SEAT

140218660 828346
DRISTISHIKHA 
HAZARIKA AJIT HAZARIKA

KUKHESWARI 
SONOWAL STNO 13-09-2001 919101252457 Indian OPEN SEAT

311503965 828349 DARSHITA BABLU RENUKA BCNO 14-11-1998 919673661552 Indian OPEN SEAT

311122359 828417

RATHOD 
TANMAYA 
ANIL

ANIL NARAYAN 
RATHOD NEHA BCNO 03-06-2001 919823026594 Indian OPEN SEAT

150229237 828544
SHASHANK 
KUMAR ANIL KUMAR USHA KUMARI SCNO 26-01-2001 919304629454 Indian OPEN SEAT

140100041 828627 BIKASH DAS SIBA PRASAD DAS RENU DAS SCNO 30-06-2001 919101378300 Indian OPEN SEAT

280404119 828673 PRIYANKA M
V R MANOJ 
KUMAR DIVYA M BCNO 06-07-2001 919847164343 Indian OPEN SEAT
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450107008 828693
SHILPA 
JAKHEDA

PUSHKAR LAL 
JAKHEDA TILLA DEVI SCNO 05-11-2002 917500216662 Indian OPEN SEAT

270224270 828697
QURRATH UL 
AINE

SHAIK RAFI 
AHMED HUSNA BCNO 18-06-1996 918939362011 Indian OPEN SEAT

330103633 828814
SIMAILIN 
MARBANIANG

ROMANUS 
NONGKHLAW RIDALIN MARBANIANG STNO 28-11-1999 917995706495 Indian OPEN SEAT

410120978 828836
L 
KESAVAMANI D LOGANATHAN L SHARMILA DEVI BCNO 11-02-2002 919655918000 Indian OPEN SEAT

270245754 828964

SAI 
GOVARDHAN 
M V VENKATESH M N NANDINI K G BCNO 11-09-2001 919916797774 Indian OPEN SEAT

120202095 829038
MEESALA 
VAMSHILATHA

MEESALA 
JAGADISH MEESALA RENUKA SCNO 02-03-2001 919703868812 Indian OPEN SEAT

410116975 829078
ZIDAN HAZAN 
NISSAR

NISSAR NETTODI 
VALAPPIL SHAHINA NISSAR BCNO 27-05-1998 919995386889 Indian OPEN SEAT

410113853 829175 MANOSHREE A ARIVAZHAGAN A DAISY RANI SCNO 22-10-2000 919677135232 Indian OPEN SEAT

270105036 829481
SURESH 
GAVARAGOND YALLAGOND SHANTA BCNO 30-07-2001 919481007297 Indian OPEN SEAT

311006084 829507

MAGAR 
SUSHMA 
LAXMAN LAXMAN NANDA SCNO 13-06-2001 918452033994 Indian OPEN SEAT

180100967 829508
GAVIT TEJASVI 
DINESH DINESH SMITA STNO 28-07-2001 919145159969 Indian OPEN SEAT

120501956 829550
SAJJA 
SRIKANTH

SAJJA ASHOK 
KUMAR SAJJA SIMHACHALAM STNO 10-06-2001 919849566920 Indian OPEN SEAT
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450106762 829563 CHANDMIYA KHALID AHMAD MAHTAB BCNO 03-08-2002 918650777619 Indian OPEN SEAT

170104890 829603 PULKIT SAHU MAHENDRA SAHU PREMLATA BCNO 12-02-2001 917389543903 Indian OPEN SEAT

300403306 829649
VAISHALI 
KUMARI

RAJENDRA 
KUMAR SUDHA DEVI BCNO 21-09-2001 919977926811 Indian OPEN SEAT

360100853 829750
SHANTILATA 
TUDU GHASIRAM TUDU SARASWATI MURMU STNO 23-07-2000 919090165564 Indian OPEN SEAT

410124477 829814
PRAVINKUMA
R V VENKATESAN MEENA BCNO 30-03-2000 917538844103 Indian OPEN SEAT

410604052 829876 SHIVANI M K KUMARAN M A KANCHANA N K BCNO 28-02-2002 919791449738 Indian OPEN SEAT

280702056 829918
CHRISTEENAM
OL MATHEW N J MATHEW MARYKUTTY MATHEW BCNO 06-07-2000 917559065329 Indian OPEN SEAT

310700385 829919

PATIL 
PRAJAKTA 
BAJIRAO BAJIRAO SUREKHA BCNO 15-05-2000 917891374723 Indian OPEN SEAT

200117366 829927
MD DANISH 
SAFDAR SAFDAR HUSSAIN SHABNAM PARWEEN BCPH 13-09-2002 919110980702 Indian OPEN SEAT

270710540 829959 C AUFA AISHA C ABBAS FOUZIYA PARVEEN BCNO 01-12-2000 919738802475 Indian OPEN SEAT

410101519 829979 ASVIKA J S

D 
SAIMAGESHWAR
AN S M MAHALAKSHMI BCNO 31-08-2000 919940089766 Indian OPEN SEAT

120605998 830013
NIKKALA 
USHA SRI

NIKKALA BALA 
RAJU

NIKKALA LAKSHMI 
DEVI SCNO 13-02-2000 919550164349 Indian OPEN SEAT

440707550 830050 ZOYA ANSARI
MOHD RAIS 
ANSARI NAGMA ANSARI BCNO 10-04-2001 919450270104 Indian OPEN SEAT

310807436 830084
SHETE SAKSHI 
MAHAVIR MAHAVIR ANITA BCNO 03-02-2001 917720000502 Indian OPEN SEAT

311510615 830089 SHARAYU ARUN RAJASHREE BCNO 08-09-1985 919503870998 Indian OPEN SEAT

Page 6996 of 7016



LIST FOR EIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR STRAY VACANCY UG 2019 (OPEN SEAT)
Rollno Rank Name FatherName MotherName CandCat Dob mobileNo Nationality AppliedCounselling

390508910 830099 RITIKA MEENA
DWARKA LAL 
MEENA SARITA MEENA STNO 07-11-1999 917734025808 Indian OPEN SEAT

441107076 830105 DEV GAUTAM KAMAL KISHORE ANJU DEVI SCNO 14-08-2000 917007066120 Indian OPEN SEAT

430100679 830112
PARAMITA 
DAS RAJSEKHAR DAS RUPA DAS SCNO 17-08-2001 919862989241 Indian OPEN SEAT

440806411 830135
RAHUL 
KUMAR SATYA PRAKASH SHASHI SAROJ SCNO 15-01-1994 917052233830 Indian OPEN SEAT

410702888 830136
FERDIN BENY 
B J BASKER A JEBA Y J BCNO 23-02-2000 919442642444 Indian OPEN SEAT

270702901 830138
SANDESH G 
CHAVAN GURUNATH SANGEETA SCNO 02-08-2001 919148034089 Indian OPEN SEAT

411402564 830142
MADHUMITHA 
 A ANANTHAN S PRITHIMA K SCNO 27-03-2002 919994066750 Indian OPEN SEAT

410112433 830144 HEMNATH N J NAGARAJAN N SARALA BCNO 24-06-2001 917010376139 Indian OPEN SEAT

120606961 830154
MANDANGI 
VARALAKSHMI

MANDANGI 
NEELAKANTU BADDU SOMULAMMA STNO 08-08-2001 918500537551 Indian OPEN SEAT

270227256 830168 DEEKSHA D
DEVENDRA 
PRASAD MANJULA A V BCNO 09-04-2002 919108619025 Indian OPEN SEAT

280407274 830232 JALIB AKTHAR MOHAMED SAJID RIZWANA SAJID BCNO 15-02-2000 919446260000 Indian OPEN SEAT

450104174 830309
NIKITA 
VARSHNEY SHYAM KUMAR RAJESHWARI SCNO 30-01-2000 917830960555 Indian OPEN SEAT

200102650 830335

AQUDAS 
MUSTAFA 
KHAN

JAVED MUSTAFA 
KHAN TABASSUM KHAN BCNO 06-04-2000 918130288020 Indian OPEN SEAT

440204692 830409
MANISHA 
PATEL

PREM CHANDRA 
PATEL INDRAWATI DEVI BCNO 15-09-2000 918052096445 Indian OPEN SEAT

410119953 830440
ASWATHASRE
E M V MAHALINGAM A VASUKI P SCNO 20-06-2001 919092343288 Indian OPEN SEAT
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440101224 830515
MRITYUNJAY 
SINGH

MAHENDRA 
KUMAR AMITA SCNO 29-07-2002 917830562351 Indian OPEN SEAT

311017806 830547
KSHAMITA 
BAVISKAR KIRAN JYOTI SCNO 29-05-2000 917400145731 Indian OPEN SEAT

311512173 830586

KAMBLE 
SHRADDHA 
BHAGWAN BHAGWAN LATA SCNO 22-03-2000 918888155669 Indian OPEN SEAT

230206040 830605
BHAVNA 
YADAV

VED PRAKASH 
YADAV SUSHMA YADAV BCNO 16-07-2000

325598113232
55 NRI OPEN SEAT

311519861 830608
KHAN ASIMA 
ILYAS ILYAS SHAHEEDA BCNO 14-06-2000 918668677679 Indian OPEN SEAT

420131995 830682
GUNDRAPALLI 
PRATHYUSHA

GUNDRAPALLI 
KRISHNA

GUNDRAPALLI 
MANJULA SCNO 10-02-2002 916281292780 Indian OPEN SEAT

260100190 830771
PRATIKSHA 
KUMARI

NARENDRA 
KUMAR SHOBHA RAJ SCNO 01-07-1999 918709205594 Indian OPEN SEAT

440808435 830800 ADITI SINGH ARVIND KUMAR ARCHANA SINGH SCNO 30-09-2000 916387839744 Indian OPEN SEAT

360410032 830842
DHARITRI 
MAJHI

ASHOK KUMAR 
MAJHI MAMATA MAJHI STNO 09-07-1998 916371426018 Indian OPEN SEAT

410112062 830871 SRI VIDHYA K R RAMADOSS K SUGNANAMA K SCNO 12-09-2000 919940636098 Indian OPEN SEAT

441108281 830872 SONALI VANYA VINOD KUMAR SABITA KUMARI BCPH 01-01-1999 917764802121 Indian OPEN SEAT
380202173 830912 KUNAL SURESH YADAV SEEMA BCNO 21-06-2001 919876563849 Indian OPEN SEAT

170103244 830931
OMESH 
CHANDRAKAR

SANJAY 
CHANDRAKAR

SUSHMA 
CHANDRAKAR BCNO 13-11-2000 917354215309 Indian OPEN SEAT

300109028 830944 KAVITA
RAGHUVEER 
PRASAD AMRAWATI SCNO 06-05-1999 919340886055 Indian OPEN SEAT

440403958 831034 POOJA SINGH HARBIR SINGH PUSHPA DAVI SCNO 23-06-2001 919718502764 Indian OPEN SEAT
311406097 831149 REEYA DHANANJAY JYOTI SCNO 30-07-2001 919892874524 Indian OPEN SEAT
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230103879 831183 KARUNA BHARATLAL SHEELA SCNO 24-05-1994 918287248806 Indian OPEN SEAT

440808160 831187
PRATEEK 
SINGH

PUTAN SINGH 
YADAV KUMUD YADAV BCNO 11-03-2000 918318948326 Indian OPEN SEAT

460400797 831213
SHIRLEY 
SIMRAN EKKA

SANJAY 
CHRISTOPHER 
EKKA SASMITA EKKA STNO 18-11-2000 919733561461 Indian OPEN SEAT

411401529 831279
GOKUL 
MADAVAN SURESH PARIMALA BCNO 23-11-2001 919003531177 Indian OPEN SEAT

170201190 831313
RUCHIKA 
BANSOD

SHYAM RAO 
BANSOD MEENA BANSOD SCNO 05-04-2001 917805939210 Indian OPEN SEAT

410121889 831316 HEMA PRIYA K KOTHANDAN V GANGA DEVI K SCNO 24-03-2002 919962442234 Indian OPEN SEAT

430102392 831330
MOUSUMI 
DEBBARMA

RATI RANJAN 
DEBBARMA

DHANYA RANI 
DEBBARMA STNO 23-01-2002 918794396049 Indian OPEN SEAT

330103508 831365
VANESSA R 
PDANG BITHWEL BAMON RIVILIES PDANG STNO 02-08-2001 917005869134 Indian OPEN SEAT

411001298 831404 AARATHI G GUNASEKARAN N SANTHI K STNO 12-01-2001 919442829979 Indian OPEN SEAT
310404143 831470 ANUSHKA SANJAY RAJANI SCNO 17-12-2001 917387238556 Indian OPEN SEAT

460501785 831491
SOUVIK 
MURMU KONDA MURMU SUMI MURMU STNO 29-09-2000 916291706743 Indian OPEN SEAT

450302195 831495
RISHIKA 
VERMA

JITENDRA 
KUMAR VERMA SANJO VERMA BCNO 02-07-2001 919758016700 Indian OPEN SEAT

440906335 831496 SHAILESH VIDESH KUMAR ANITA DEVI SCNO 02-07-1998 917906685881 Indian OPEN SEAT

170203248 831513
SHAILJA 
RAUTKAR V K RAUTKAR USHA RAUTKAR SCNO 28-02-1995 918319727919 Indian OPEN SEAT

120604794 831539
VECHALAPU 
KAVERI

VECHALAPU 
SRINIVASA RAO VECHALAPU RATNA SCNO 31-03-2000 918688720484 Indian OPEN SEAT

411301211 831630 SRIRAM I ILANGO R B R MUTHU SELVI M BCNO 04-10-2001 919842124352 Indian OPEN SEAT

160110398 831671
NATINDER 
KAUR AMARJIT SINGH DALJIT KAUR SCNO 22-08-2000 916280952278 Indian OPEN SEAT

Page 6999 of 7016



LIST FOR EIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR STRAY VACANCY UG 2019 (OPEN SEAT)
Rollno Rank Name FatherName MotherName CandCat Dob mobileNo Nationality AppliedCounselling

440304303 831672
PRAKANSHA 
DIWAKAR

PRAMOD KUMAR 
DIWAKAR PUSHPA DIWAKAR SCNO 04-11-1999 919411215544 Indian OPEN SEAT

160102465 831922 AARTI
RAM DARASH 
YADAV BHARTI BCNO 27-01-2000 919815159104 Indian OPEN SEAT

170200043 832050

NAVEEN 
KUMAR 
SATRANJ

JAGATRAM 
SATRANJ PUSHPA SCNO 29-09-2000 919993558164 Indian OPEN SEAT

150208302 832076
KOMAL 
KUMARI

NAVAL KISHOR 
PRASAD AASHA DEVI BCNO 23-05-1994 918051999402 Indian OPEN SEAT

460807362 832161
SANTANU 
SHAW BISWAJIT SHAW MANASI SHAW BCNO 06-09-2001 917003538902 Indian OPEN SEAT

310703438 832187

PRATHAM 
VIJAY 
BADGUJAR

VIJAY DHUKADU 
BADGUJAR VAIBHAVI BCNO 06-04-2000 917743971581 Indian OPEN SEAT

270238431 832225
KAVIDHARSHI
NI D DURAIARASU M SELVI D SCNO 29-09-2001 919886714075 Indian OPEN SEAT

430100227 832233
SCRIMSON 
DEBBARMA

SUBHASH 
RANJAN 
DEBBARMA SARMILA DEBBARMA STNO 22-08-2001 918837481717 Indian OPEN SEAT

410501361 832248
SARAVANA 
RAJ S

M 
SIVASUBRAMANI
AN S SUGANTHY BCNO 01-05-2001 918870705118 Indian OPEN SEAT

411001504 832263
MOHAMEDAF
SAR M

MOHAMED 
SULTAN A BAIROSE BANU M BCNO 14-01-2002 919942368085 Indian OPEN SEAT

440821273 832503
MAHENDRA 
KUMAR SHIVDATT KETAKI DEVI BCNO 08-01-1996 918953582225 Indian OPEN SEAT

280607686 832563
JOEMOL 
JOHNY JOHNY RAPHEL MARIAMMA A BCNO 09-07-2001 919995916148 Indian OPEN SEAT

440602197 832601
HARSHALI 
RAJE ARYA

DR HITENDRA 
ARYA PUSHPRAJNI ARYA SCNO 17-08-2002 918004947793 Indian OPEN SEAT

410121421 832660 S DILSHAD SIDDIQ BASHA FATHIMA BCNO 12-05-2001 918939660706 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420118089 832706 K BHAVANA K RAJU K SUJATHA SCNO 04-04-2001 919849406852 Indian OPEN SEAT

170302921 832730
AKANSHA 
PATEL

INDRAMANI 
PRASAD PATEL SITA PATEL BCNO 07-07-2001 917869323834 Indian OPEN SEAT

120600961 832754
DEYYALA 
SARITHA

DEYYALA 
VENKATARAMAN
A

DEYYALA 
VENKATALAKSHMI BCNO 15-12-2001 918074087359 Indian OPEN SEAT

410118975 832817 P KEVIN
P 
PALAVESAMUTHU P CHANDRALEKHA BCNO 11-06-2001 916381351428 Indian OPEN SEAT

280602597 832837
MEKHANA 
VARNAN MANIVARNAN S RAJANI V SCNO 13-05-2001 919207781341 Indian OPEN SEAT

270213124 832862 MONISHA K KUMAR C N VARALAKSHMI S BCNO 09-03-2001 917975558491 Indian OPEN SEAT
270209096 832878 HARSHITHA K SIVAJI RAO K SASI REKHA K BCNO 03-01-2002 919008658031 Indian OPEN SEAT

411303645 832902
RAM 
PRAKASH A APPADURAI R

KALPANA ALIAS 
PAKIALAKSHMI S SCNO 18-08-2001 919360766325 Indian OPEN SEAT

130100031 832925 MARU MAMA
MARU TATUP 
ANGA MARU ANIYA STNO 27-07-2001 919402753345 Indian OPEN SEAT

120604804 832972 PAMMI SATYA
PAMMI BALA 
SUNDARABABU PAMMI SWAROOPA SCNO 01-07-2002 918106119937 Indian OPEN SEAT

160110729 832995 BANDANA GURU DUTT BAKSHO DEVI SCNO 27-02-2002 919781547016 Indian OPEN SEAT

270232714 833037 HEMALATHA J RAJA MURTHY JAYA V SCNO 09-09-2001 918073593426 Indian OPEN SEAT

370101066 833046 POOMPAVAI K KRISHNARAJAN R ALLI D BCNO 09-12-2001 919790049423 Indian OPEN SEAT

410614180 833100
DHIVYABHARA
THI M MANICKAM G DHANALAKSHMI M BCNO 25-11-2001 918489304133 Indian OPEN SEAT

170202825 833188 JYOTI TONDAY
DEVKUMAR 
TONDAY SANGEETA TONDAY SCNO 20-02-2001 916268274481 Indian OPEN SEAT

311508434 833219

RAHUL 
RAJARAM 
YADAV

RAJARAM 
RAMKISHOR 
YADAV

DURGAWATI 
RAJARAM YADAV BCNO 12-06-2000 919900324585 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311306427 833284
SAWALE 
SAKSHI AJAY AJAY SONAL BCNO 10-06-2001 919579309229 Indian OPEN SEAT

150237454 833320 TULSI KUMARI
ARUN KUMAR 
PASWAN MEERA DEVI SCNO 31-12-1995 919122486234 Indian OPEN SEAT

311400980 833322

SONKAWADE 
POONAM 
VENKAT

VENKAT 
GIRJAPPA 
SONKAWADE ARCHANA SCNO 19-02-2000 918806864429 Indian OPEN SEAT

281004522 833427
NIJIL 
KRISHNAN A UNNIKRISHNAN A SULOCHANA C C SCNO 31-05-2002 919495454385 Indian OPEN SEAT

281109437 833437
APARNA J 
KRISHNAN KRISHNAN T JAYACHITHRA S BCNO 07-05-2001 919495690037 Indian OPEN SEAT

450201733 833474
ANUPRIYA 
ARYA ANIL KUMAR REWATI DEVI SCNO 25-08-2000 917351741087 Indian OPEN SEAT

200117293 833486 AASMA YADAV
CHHEDI LAL 
YADAV KAUSHILYA YADAV BCNO 11-12-2000 919667070501 Indian OPEN SEAT

300406981 833636
RUCHI 
JHARIYA RAVI KUMAR KRASHAN BAI SCNO 23-06-1998 919981216981 Indian OPEN SEAT

300401946 833709
AMAN 
CHAUDHARY

SUSHIL KUMAR 
CHAUDHARY SHEELA CHAUDHARY SCNO 11-08-2002 917509300795 Indian OPEN SEAT

460825731 833760
SAHIBA 
SULTANA

MD SAIFUDDIN 
HALDER SHAHIDUN KHATUN BCNO 08-11-2000 917908817693 Indian OPEN SEAT

200151677 833971
ESHITA 
DEWAN PUNEET DEWAN NEERU DEWAN BCNO 13-08-2001 918920079027 Indian OPEN SEAT

120517310 834055
ELIPE BHAGYA 
SUDHA

ELIPE 
SRINIVASARAO ELIPE SUJATHA RANI SCNO 02-07-2001 918247739854 Indian OPEN SEAT

390404354 834107
DEEPA 
CHAWLA ANAND CHAWLA SUMITRA SCNO 21-07-1995 919649290602 Indian OPEN SEAT

311400420 834252
ISHIKA AJAY 
KUMAR AJAY KUMAR ANITA AJAY KUMAR SCNO 13-11-2000 918452832190 Indian OPEN SEAT

411005567 834356 THENMOZHI B
BALASUBRAMANI
YAN P ANANDA VALLI B BCNO 04-01-2002 918524001147 Indian OPEN SEAT
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411204517 834383 JANANI T S
SAKKARAVARTHI 
T DEEPA S BCPH 27-06-2002 919655177275 Indian OPEN SEAT

460701192 834450
MAMATA 
DUTTA SASTI DUTTA DALI DUTTA BCNO 16-01-1996 919563690679 Indian OPEN SEAT

270202280 834620
MOHAMMED 
THOUHID SIRAJ P SHABEEN TAJ B K BCNO 21-01-2001 919945452822 Indian OPEN SEAT

410610160 834665
SANJEETHKUM
AR T TAMILARASAN M DEIVAKANI T BCNO 29-12-2001 919597568452 Indian OPEN SEAT

390307055 834756
ANSHUL 
BOHRA RAMKESH MEENA PREETI MEENA STNO 12-08-2000 919413417040 Indian OPEN SEAT

410119851 834856 SUNITHA T V THIRUPATHI T SUNDARI BCNO 31-05-2000 919629939755 Indian OPEN SEAT

420131563 834858
SIRIPURAM 
SESHU

SIRIPURAM 
SURYA PRAKASH

SIRIPURAM BHAGYA 
REKHA BCNO 06-01-2002 918309132373 Indian OPEN SEAT

311015240 834862

NEHA 
GAUTAM 
JADHAV GAUTAM MANSI SCNO 20-06-2000 918097964131 Indian OPEN SEAT

280308968 834887 ALEN BABU BABU ROY E K LITTA JASMIN T S BCNO 20-04-1999 919188491667 Indian OPEN SEAT
411203311 834921 AMALIYA S SAKTHIVEL M JOSEPHIN PAMELA S BCNO 16-12-2000 919442918018 Indian OPEN SEAT

311023209 835065

NEHA 
SHAITANRAM 
DEWASI

SHAITANRAM 
DEWASI KAMALA DEWASI BCNO 04-05-1999 917219883291 Indian OPEN SEAT

281208306 835185 ASHIN P JOY JOY RAJ P GEETHA V A SCNO 21-08-2000 919961343101 Indian OPEN SEAT

420105661 835222
SABAVATH 
GEETHANJALI S BALSINGH NAIK S ANUSUYA STNO 28-04-2001 919550466369 Indian OPEN SEAT

420102084 835232
CHITTAMPALL
Y PRAVALIKA

CHITTAMPALLY 
JANGAIAH

CHITTAMPALLY 
RENUKA SCNO 24-02-2002 919963634830 Indian OPEN SEAT

450102348 835246
RUPAK LAL 
SARKAR RAKHAL SARKAR SHYAMALA NAMA SCNO 18-04-1999 919774340374 Indian OPEN SEAT

420127779 835255
MACHA 
DEEKSHITHA

MACHA 
SURENDAR MACHA SUREKHA BCNO 26-11-2001 919849525186 Indian OPEN SEAT
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410116158 835304
MONET 
RITHICKA R S RAVIKUMAR D REENA BCNO 10-11-2001 919789082726 Indian OPEN SEAT

150235934 835337
SIMRAN 
KUMARI

RAJESHWAR 
PRASAD SANGEETA KUMARI BCNO 30-01-1998 919334116480 Indian OPEN SEAT

300403086 835351
KALYANI 
DHURVE

BALKISHAN 
DHURVE KRISHNA DHURVE STNO 05-12-1998 918989278794 Indian OPEN SEAT

460501308 835380 SHILPA SAHA
CHANDRANATH 
SAHA SHIKHA SAHA SCNO 14-11-2000 918768291174 Indian OPEN SEAT

270203217 835395 ANVITHA S M
MUNIVENKATAIA
H SAVITHRI T E SCNO 09-10-2000 916360600500 Indian OPEN SEAT

440702488 835414
SADHANA 
YADAV

MATA PRASAD 
YADAV AMBIKA YADAV BCPH 23-09-1999 918181076698 Indian OPEN SEAT

200128081 835557
AMAN 
REHMAN IMADUR REHMAN FARAH KARIM BCNO 01-11-1999 919210388786 Indian OPEN SEAT

270214210 835626
NITHIN 
KUMAR B M MUNIRAJA MANGALA SCNO 20-01-2001 919900804799 Indian OPEN SEAT

120508251 835638

KAVURI 
NAVYA 
KALYANI

KAVURI 
JAGANMOHANA 
RAO

KAVURI JHANSI 
LAKSHMI SUDHA SCNO 16-11-2001 919492484363 Indian OPEN SEAT

410115936 835648

VISHNU 
VARDHAN 
SANTHOSH

SANTHOSH 
KUMAR K P SUDHA C BCNO 20-08-2001 919962076038 Indian OPEN SEAT

311511993 835664

SHUBHAM 
MANAK 
CHAUDHARI

MANAK MAGAN 
CHAUDHARI

NAYANA MANAK 
CHAUDHARI BCNO 27-10-2001 918999873916 Indian OPEN SEAT

300103521 835671
ABHIJEET 
KUMAR RAI

RAJESH KUMAR 
RAI MADHAVI RAI SCNO 08-10-1999 919827284388 Indian OPEN SEAT

311016135 835689
NALAWADE 
SAYALI SATISH SATISH SARITA BCNO 12-04-1999 918999105095 Indian OPEN SEAT

440308747 835780 MOH YAMIR VAZID ALI ANEESHA BEGUM BCNO 25-03-1997 919695921083 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311400372 835861
SANKITA 
SHETYE RAJAN SHETYE NILAM NARVEKAR BCNO 10-02-1999 917208147786 Indian OPEN SEAT

140208378 835879
NIKA 
BASUMATARY

BINOY KUMAR 
BASUMATARY

BINITA RABHA 
BASUMATARY STNO 21-05-2000 919854553897 Indian OPEN SEAT

410300102 835948 SANTHOSH S SAMPATH MALLIKA BCNO 11-01-2000 919092224488 Indian OPEN SEAT

170103306 836086
CHISHIKA 
NANDESHWAR

SURENDRA 
KUMAR 
NANDESHWAR

SUSHMA 
NANDESHWAR SCNO 13-10-2000 919977247998 Indian OPEN SEAT

140100060 836090 DIPANJALI DAS
BIPUL CHANDRA 
DAS NIBEDITA DAS SCNO 29-11-2000 919954829014 Indian OPEN SEAT

310206586 836122

DAMDHAR 
SHRUTI 
SHRIKRUSHNA

SHRIKRUSHNA 
SADASHIV 
DAMDHAR JYOTI BCNO 11-01-2001 919657151221 Indian OPEN SEAT

440501448 836255
AJEET KUMAR 
SINGH

BHANU PRATAP 
SINGH UMA KANTI SINGH SCPH 01-01-1990 918112484952 Indian OPEN SEAT

410124514 836389 PAVITHRA G S SINGARAVELU G V GAJALAKSHMI G S BCNO 24-10-2000 919944784441 Indian OPEN SEAT

150200264 836394
ASMITA 
KUMARI

DHARMVIR 
KUMAR NILAM KUMARI SCNO 02-03-2001 919570709186 Indian OPEN SEAT

420303261 836422
CHINUMULA 
SNEHA

CHINUMULA 
SRINIVASA RAO CHINUMULA LAXMI STNO 03-09-1993 919966745788 Indian OPEN SEAT

270207812 836424
S ISMAIL 
ZABIULLA S MAHBOOB S MUNTAJ BCNO 03-03-2001 917702834838 Indian OPEN SEAT

160105908 836478 AYUSH NEGI GOVIND NEGI REETA NEGI STNO 06-05-2000 917018583778 Indian OPEN SEAT

311509664 836500

JAWALE 
CHETAN 
VASANT VASANT SUREKHA SCNO 07-10-1998 919850894366 Indian OPEN SEAT

140200562 836631
PARISHA 
DAIMARY RANJAN DAIMARY CHIRO BASUMATARY STNO 25-07-2001 919101279857 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280403024 836701 SHYAMJITH C THAMBAN K V SHYAMALA C SCNO 18-10-2000 919496656558 Indian OPEN SEAT

410905318 836747
GAYANIRMALE
SSVARI S D SRIDHAR VANITHA G BCNO 11-06-2002 919486514322 Indian OPEN SEAT

281107754 836780 ADWAITH ANIL N S ANIL KUMAR N S MAHITHA BCNO 02-01-2001 919946719517 Indian OPEN SEAT

420504481 836799
NALLANI HARI 
CHANDANA

NALLANI 
RAJESHWAR RAO NALLANI RAMA DEVI BCNO 04-04-2001 919959052189 Indian OPEN SEAT

410609275 836801
SELVA SUBHA 
M MUTHU RAMAN S SHANTHI M BCNO 21-10-2000 919626140852 Indian OPEN SEAT

270223550 836860 JAISHREE M MURALIDHAR G VIJAYALAKSHMI G SCNO 07-07-2001 919341479519 Indian OPEN SEAT
420133988 836889 B HARINI B DATTATRI B NIRMALA SCNO 26-12-2000 919959809456 Indian OPEN SEAT

410700142 836912

SANATH 
CHELLARAM S 
H

C K SARAVANA 
RAJ J V HEMA LAL JENI BCNO 02-07-2001 917259014441 Indian OPEN SEAT

150215503 837067
ZEBA 
SHAHEEN PARWEZ ANJUM WAZEEFA KHATOON BCNO 04-01-1999 919534244311 Indian OPEN SEAT

281107605 837097 VIMMI V K VISWANATHAN VALSA BCNO 25-05-2001 919567790152 Indian OPEN SEAT

340100146 837154

NICOLAS 
RAMDINTHAR
A

SAMUEL 
LALLIANSANGA L LALREMRUATI SAILO STNO 12-04-1999 919436142485 Indian OPEN SEAT

420137152 837261
MD 
ZAIDUDDIN

MD 
FAHEEMUDDIN PARVEEN BEGUM BCNO 07-07-2001 919036481231 Indian OPEN SEAT

180100995 837382
ANJALI 
VASAVA

VINUBHAI 
VASAVA RANJANBEN VASAVA STNO 13-01-2002 919909889823 Indian OPEN SEAT

311108070 837400

DEKATE 
VAISHNAVI 
OMPRAKASH

OMPRAKASH 
DEKATE MALA BCNO 19-07-2000 919552343708 Indian OPEN SEAT

311006399 837437 RITUL JADHAV VILAS JADHAV PRATIBHA JADHAV SCNO 05-06-2001 917045664418 Indian OPEN SEAT
410104996 837439 KABILASHA S K SEKAR S VIJAYALATHA BCNO 10-09-2000 919840269971 Indian OPEN SEAT
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360405919 837480
SWETA 
CHOPDAR

SURIT RANJAN 
CHOPDAR HARIPRIYA SAHOO BCNO 25-01-2002 919437149266 Indian OPEN SEAT

300407551 837494
DEVENDRA 
AHIRWAR

SIDDH GOPAL 
AHIRWAR VISHAKHA AHIRWAR SCNO 13-11-1991 919479754347 Indian OPEN SEAT

300306061 837509
HRISHABH 
MEENA KUNDAN MEENA KALA MEENA BCNO 22-04-1997 919827078707 Indian OPEN SEAT

420203153 837573
LAKKAM 
KEERTHI

LAKKAM 
RAJESHWAR LAKKAM PADMA SCNO 19-11-2001 919848251947 Indian OPEN SEAT

440400265 837616
RAHUL 
KUMAR

MOHAN LAL 
SINGH RAJ BALA DEVI SCNO 20-11-1995 919810835950 Indian OPEN SEAT

281113974 837632 M MANEESH MURUGAN S VANITHA K SCNO 27-02-2001 919447101330 Indian OPEN SEAT

281104396 837633
CHANDANA P 
S P V SASI KUMAR SWAPNA P S SCNO 31-03-2001 916282601448 Indian OPEN SEAT

300307687 837692
ARYA 
BAGAVAN

PRAKASH 
BAGAVAN SEEMA BAGAVAN BCNO 18-10-2000 917224874684 Indian OPEN SEAT

410118450 837766
ANUSHKARTIK 
TE ELAMVAZHUTHI O PUSHPAVALLI E SCNO 16-11-2001 919444262003 NRI OPEN SEAT

280908613 837841 JYOTHIKA B C BABU BALAN C PRAVITHA V B SCNO 01-08-2001 919445005367 Indian OPEN SEAT

270217292 837843
H R 
HEMAVATHI

H A 
RAMEGOWDA K R LATHA BCNO 16-11-2000 919964072359 NRI OPEN SEAT

230101045 837909

DHEERAJ 
KUMAR 
KARMANIA VIJAYPAL SINGH KUSUM LATA SCNO 02-09-1999 918700327857 Indian OPEN SEAT

280609440 837913
SIVAKEERTHA
NA K SASANKAN N KAMALA K SCNO 05-11-2001 919605682470 Indian OPEN SEAT

270240431 838106
ARCHANA 
YADAV M MUNIRAJU R ANURADHA H BCNO 12-05-2001 919663312869 Indian OPEN SEAT

410104811 838110

SAI 
PRASANNA M 
S SUNDAR RAO M JAYALAKSHMI J SCNO 09-11-1999 918072479209 Indian OPEN SEAT

270207239 838159
MOHAMMAD 
MASOOD

MOHAMMAD 
HANEEF PARVEEN TAJ BCNO 19-07-2001 919740064867 Indian OPEN SEAT
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270306170 838164 SOWMYA K KUMARA NETHRAVATHI SCNO 12-01-2001 919880153874 Indian OPEN SEAT

380100553 838299 PARUL SUBHASH CHAND ANITA RANI BCNO 15-10-2001 917347333585 Indian OPEN SEAT

310306651 838434

DIWE 
DHANSHREE 
SUBHASH

SUBHASH 
BALIRAM DIWE

JAYASHRI SUBHASH 
DIWE SCNO 05-10-2000 917038273206 Indian OPEN SEAT

460104074 838512 RIYA SEN AMIYA SEN DIPTI SEN BCNO 16-06-1999 916295348422 Indian OPEN SEAT
170202134 838614 AMAL KHARE R P KHARE S KHARE SCNO 18-06-2001 918839392607 Indian OPEN SEAT

311022255 838646

DASARE 
PRAGATI 
SHUBHASH SHUBHASH PRATIMA SCNO 10-10-1999 917262838732 Indian OPEN SEAT

390312822 838699 SAMAN KHAN SAKIL AHMED TABASSUM BCNO 20-03-2002 917742223152 Indian OPEN SEAT
200138327 838707 ANJALI ARYA HARISH CHAND CHANDRA KIRAN SCNO 15-09-2001 919891898114 Indian OPEN SEAT

220800220 838816

ROHIT 
SARVANGIBEN 
RAJUBHAI

ROHIT RAJUBHAI 
BHANABHAI

ROHIT RENUKABEN 
RAJUBHAI SCNO 24-08-2000 918849857177 Indian OPEN SEAT

410205366 838879 PRABHA M MURUGAN PARVATHY SCNO 19-12-2000 919497203023 Indian OPEN SEAT

270211526 838941
GURUSHANKA
R M P

PARAMESHWARA
PPA M SHANTHA BCPH 28-04-2000 919945561526 Indian OPEN SEAT

420501187 838997
DHARAVATH 
AKHILA RAVINDER SRILATHA STNO 15-07-2002 919573389850 Indian OPEN SEAT

260307549 839142

SUMAN 
SAURABH 
KUMAR SURESH RAM VIJAYA LAKSHMI SCNO 01-10-1997 918709771281 Indian OPEN SEAT

310100774 839228

CHAVAN 
MANISHA 
KISHOR KISHOR GANGA BCNO 23-11-1999 919049767952 Indian OPEN SEAT

170311246 839319
KUNJIKA LATA 
TANDAN

TILAK RAM 
TANDAN JYOTI DEVI TANDAN SCNO 07-03-1998 919753861311 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280609315 839345
JINILA 
CHANDRAN J JAYACHANDRAN J SHEEJA B SCNO 10-02-2001 919961142358 Indian OPEN SEAT

140100114 839373
PRASTUTI 
DUTTA NITUL DUTTA MINAKSHI DUTTA BCNO 11-05-2001 916003288134 Indian OPEN SEAT

441104853 839413
KUMARI 
KANCHAN RAJESH KUMAR SANJU DEVI SCNO 02-05-2001 919305285808 Indian OPEN SEAT

440106517 839415 ARTI VERMA
DEV PRAKASH 
VERMA MADHU VERMA BCNO 09-11-1999 919927084441 Indian OPEN SEAT

441117567 839510
KM SANDHYA 
KUMARI TEJU RAM SUGANTI DEVI SCNO 02-09-1999 919436347946 Indian OPEN SEAT

410106850 839606
KISHORE 
KUMAR A V ANGALAGHAN M VANATHI A BCNO 14-11-2000 918220929479 Indian OPEN SEAT

280102939 839652
ANUPAMA 
RAJU RAJU N K RENI BCNO 23-08-2001 919074478020 Indian OPEN SEAT

440308965 839674
SANOBAR 
SALAMAT SALAMAT JAAN KULSUM BCNO 09-08-2000 919639660958 Indian OPEN SEAT

420110517 839796
MD SHOEIB 
SHAREEF

MD YASEEN 
SHAREEF TASLIM SULTHANA BCNO 31-10-1999 919177166050 Indian OPEN SEAT

170100265 839814
SHREYAJAL 
TIKARIHA

SURENDRA 
TIKARIHA SEEMA TIKARIHA BCNO 26-12-2001 918839632170 Indian OPEN SEAT

170207675 839819 POORNIMA LAKHAN SINGH MANGMOTI STNO 01-07-1999 919111255679 Indian OPEN SEAT

410105893 839824
BHARATH 
KUMAR A ARUMUGAM A MALATHI A BCNO 23-01-2001 919344182647 Indian OPEN SEAT

411405324 839886 JAYASHIVANI S SARAVANAN V T MALA S BCNO 16-06-2001 919443977163 Indian OPEN SEAT

311804891 839979

DEVLEKAR 
PRANALI 
MANOJ

DEVLEKAR 
MANOJ SHANKAR

DEVLEKAR MINAL 
MANOJ BCNO 16-10-2001 919702634382 Indian OPEN SEAT

410901327 840122 PRASANNA V VIJAYAKUMAR A GEETHA N BCNO 08-02-2002 919952233378 Indian OPEN SEAT
270228236 840124 MYTHRI V VELUMURUGAN MANIMALA SCNO 13-05-2000 919916248046 Indian OPEN SEAT
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390403455 840143

PAWAN 
KUMAR C R 
MARWAN

RAMRATAN 
MARWAN BHAGWATI MARWAN SCNO 09-10-2001 918769620747 Indian OPEN SEAT

200105708 840145

SHELKE 
VEENA 
RAJENDRA

SHELKE 
RAJENDRA R

SHELKE SUREKHA 
RAJENDRA BCNO 25-10-1999 919404178046 Indian OPEN SEAT

310604020 840333
GADEKAR 
NEHA SANJAY SANJAY KIRAN BCNO 30-08-2001 919822237693 Indian OPEN SEAT

311020151 840335

JADHAV 
VEDANTI 
CHANDRASHE
KHAR

CHANDRASHEKHA
R ASHWINI SCNO 04-11-2001 918779841756 Indian OPEN SEAT

120510337 840395
NELAPATI 
SAHITYA

NELAPATI 
CHINNABBAI

NELAPATI ARUNA 
KUMARI SCNO 10-12-2000 919493061898 Indian OPEN SEAT

411303965 840396
BACKIYA 
NANTHINI M MUTHUKUMAR MURUGESWARI BCNO 12-09-2001 919842154886 Indian OPEN SEAT

460803102 840478 ARINDAM ROY
APURBA KUMAR 
ROY RUPA ROY SCNO 02-08-1995 918335917925 Indian OPEN SEAT

420302475 840480
KANDULA 
ANUSHA

KANDULA 
KONDAIAH KANDULA SAMRAJYAM BCNO 20-04-2002 919618061688 Indian OPEN SEAT

410904987 840483
ARZIN 
BATHUL A ALAUDEEN A S BENAZIR A BCNO 27-09-2002 919443273918 Indian OPEN SEAT

150230872 840600
SWAPNIL 
KUMAR SUBHASH PRASAD SANJITA PRASAD SCNO 21-05-1999

974794312097
47 Indian OPEN SEAT

150243442 840635 NEHA KUMARI GANESH RAI ANJANA RAI BCNO 07-10-1997 919523210547 Indian OPEN SEAT

440708727 840662
UTKARSHA 
KHITOLIYA

RAMCHANDRA 
KHITOLIYA MEENA GARHWAL SCNO 20-02-1996 917088050668 Indian OPEN SEAT

390352834 840699
ROHIT KUMAR 
SAINI

BHAGWAN SAHAI 
SAINI KAVITA SAINI BCPH 08-03-2000 916378817512 Indian OPEN SEAT
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311013749 840703 SAMIKSHA SHASHIKANT MANSI SCNO 13-01-2002 919702550266 Indian OPEN SEAT

200120899 840704 AARTI KUMARI
PRAMOD KUMAR 
SHARMA POONAM SHARMA STNO 09-05-1998 918860675717 Indian OPEN SEAT

311518354 840774

RATHOD 
SAUJANYA 
AMBADAS

AMBADAS 
RATHOD SHOBHA RATHOD BCNO 11-10-1997 919096229766 Indian OPEN SEAT

260301442 840778
BIRENDRA 
KUMAR DAS SUDHIR DAS PRATIMA DEVI SCNO 17-05-1999 916200367145 Indian OPEN SEAT

410300941 840789

D 
DEIVAKEERTHI
PRASATH

A 
DEIVASIGAMANI D KAVITHA SCNO 22-10-2000 918838360170 Indian OPEN SEAT

280405879 840802 AKASH M RAJESH P PUSHPALATHA M SCNO 18-07-2002 917559864420 Indian OPEN SEAT

200113687 840803
MANSI 
SEWALIYA

VINOD KUMAR 
SEWALIYA MINAKSHI SEWALIYA SCNO 16-09-2001 919711417652 Indian OPEN SEAT

460901147 840855
RANIKA 
KARMAKAR

GANESH 
CHANDRA 
KARMAKAR MITHU KARMAKAR BCNO 12-05-2000 917019615904 Indian OPEN SEAT

220104088 840900

CHAURASIYA 
PANKAJ 
SURESHKUMA
R SURESHKUMAR MEERADEVI BCNO 29-03-2002 917990014346 Indian OPEN SEAT

281208518 840979 ANJANA A AGUSTIN SHEEJA T S BCNO 02-02-2001 917025540664 Indian OPEN SEAT

440817007 841136
KAUSHAL 
KISHORE

GOVERDHAN 
PRASAD SARASWATI DEVI STNO 21-01-1998 919453533034 Indian OPEN SEAT

280801388 841195 AGHILA K BALAKRISHNAN BINDU SCNO 24-12-2001 919746545238 Indian OPEN SEAT

200139697 841240
AJAY 
CHORASIA RAM CHARAN SUNITA BCNO 06-11-2001 919315215561 Indian OPEN SEAT

130103054 841333
TASSO 
MORYANG TASSO TAM TASSO YAKANG STNO 03-06-2001 919402816590 Indian OPEN SEAT
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460702981 841347
SUDIPTA 
MAHATA

SHYAMAL 
KUMAR MAHATA GANDHARI MAHATA BCPH 07-07-1998 918918258231 Indian OPEN SEAT

311118232 841351
HARSHITA 
MANIHAR

RAMESH 
CHANDRA 
MANIHAR ARCHANA MANIHAR BCNO 15-07-2001 918208676339 Indian OPEN SEAT

270227499 841387 APOORVA D G
GANGADHARAPP
A DEVIRAMMA STNO 21-08-2000 916363241039 Indian OPEN SEAT

270233972 841467
VASUNDHARA 
TM MANJUNATH CT TANUJA SK BCNO 07-10-2001 919900211021 Indian OPEN SEAT

310105012 841484

LAHOR 
SHREYAS 
AVINASH AVINASH VANDANA BCNO 31-10-2001 919970234310 Indian OPEN SEAT

120401310 841560
MAVILLA 
SURYA

MAVILLA 
SASIDHAR

MAVILLA LAKSHMI 
NARAYANAMMA STNO 23-08-2001 918639715703 Indian OPEN SEAT

311015120 841575
RUKSANA 
TADVI GULSHER TADVI HAMIDABAI TADVI STNO 10-05-1997 919860150814 Indian OPEN SEAT

311805534 841607
KEDARE 
ISHIKA RAHUL RAHUL JAYSHRI SCNO 27-06-2001 919082863193 Indian OPEN SEAT

280608444 841680 ALEENA ALEX CT ALEXANDER MINI ALEX BCNO 15-02-2001 917902294807 Indian OPEN SEAT

120605390 841731
DEVA 
KARISHMA

DEVA JOHN 
KENADI KAPPALA ROJA BCNO 28-04-1999 919866641658 Indian OPEN SEAT

311805909 841736

WALMIKI 
VEENA 
TIPPANNA TIPPANNA PARVATI STNO 10-11-2001 917798125447 Indian OPEN SEAT

350200334 841746
KUSUM 
LUNGALI PADAM LUNGALI ANITA LUNGALI BCNO 25-05-2000 917002539535 Indian OPEN SEAT

270702975 841803 NEHA B V VIJAYKUMAR C ANITHA B U SCNO 11-04-2001 918722723567 Indian OPEN SEAT

280304970 841827
AISWARYA K 
SREEKUMAR SREEKUMAR K K LOVELY STAR C P SCNO 16-03-1998 918848811432 Indian OPEN SEAT
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281107765 841974 ANNA S JAYAN
SREEJAYAKUMAR 
K S BINDU BCNO 21-12-1999 918289871237 Indian OPEN SEAT

300108565 841995
KALPNA 
KHANGAR NARAYAN RAMVATI SCNO 21-07-1999 919630848094 Indian OPEN SEAT

410900197 842004 ABINAYA T
THIRUMAVALAVA
N P SUJATHA C BCNO 28-12-2001 919842212643 Indian OPEN SEAT

311506745 842022

KHANDALE 
SHUBHAM 
DILIP DILIP KHANDALE NUTAN SCNO 22-05-2001 919960321499 Indian OPEN SEAT

270211988 842086
MADHUSHREE 
R M MUDDURAJU M R SUJATHA K M SCNO 05-03-2001 919741344739 Indian OPEN SEAT

410112160 842106 ROSHINI M MATHIVANAN N TAMIL SELVI M BCNO 31-07-2002 919791132005 Indian OPEN SEAT

270223490 842107 SWATHI S
G N SHIVA 
PRAKASH MAMTHA V BCNO 15-12-2000 919449941589 Indian OPEN SEAT

230200420 842159 NEERAJ MAHIPAL SUNITA DEVI SCNO 26-05-2001 919050829912 Indian OPEN SEAT
440104878 842318 ARSHIDA MUNEER KHAN ZAFRA BEGUM BCNO 09-01-2000 919837278600 Indian OPEN SEAT
200127128 842359 RAJSHREE ASHOK KUMAR SUNITA RANI SCNO 30-10-1997 918847314002 Indian OPEN SEAT

380100740 842385 MEHAK HEER VISHAVPAL HEER PARAMJIT HEER SCNO 22-01-2001 919877079909 Indian OPEN SEAT

410702865 842428 ABINESH P
PARNABAS 
SELVAN V SUBHA M BCNO 06-01-2002 919629385781 Indian OPEN SEAT

460811838 842450 PRAGYNA DAS PABAN DAS JHUMA DAS SCNO 05-08-2000 918420825138 Indian OPEN SEAT

460812569 842547
DIPIKA 
HALDER

DIPAK KUMAR 
HALDER SUNANDA HALDER SCNO 26-04-1999 919733624853 Indian OPEN SEAT

460818340 842549
ARGHYA 
MANDAL

PURNENDU 
MANDAL LIPIKA MANDAL SCNO 11-01-1999 916291657249 Indian OPEN SEAT

411405829 842625 B ARAVIND L BASKARAN B AMUTHA BCNO 29-11-2001 919994054410 Indian OPEN SEAT

140209625 842648

NANG 
KALYANI 
MANCHEY

CHAU ENGCHEYA 
MANCHEY

NANG KHEMA 
MANCHEY STNO 17-04-2000 918974180558 Indian OPEN SEAT
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280709880 842762 AMRUTHA SAJI SAJI MON M N PREETHA R BCNO 14-03-2001 918075233757 Indian OPEN SEAT

270810528 842812 LIKHITHA VY
YARRAPPA R 
KRISHNA VASANTHA KUMARI BCNO 11-11-2000 919900556997 Indian OPEN SEAT

390358956 842817
SURENDRA 
KUMAR TIKAMA RAM AMBIKA STNO 31-10-1999 916377631903 Indian OPEN SEAT

460904012 842862 PRITI RAVA
DHANESH 
CHANDRA RAVA PRANATI RAVA STNO 09-09-2002 919933126629 Indian OPEN SEAT

170101673 842949 ADITI SAHU
ROHIT KUMAR 
SAHU NAMINA SAHU BCNO 25-02-2002 919926744130 Indian OPEN SEAT

150227704 843001
POONAM 
KUMARI SUNIL KUMAR REKHA DEVI BCNO 24-09-2000 917631693799 Indian OPEN SEAT

280607278 843144 ATHIRA S RAJEEV K SAILATHA SCNO 30-03-1996 919744056904 Indian OPEN SEAT
410120523 843152 LATIKA G GANESH A JAYALEKSHMI S BCNO 26-12-2001 919841262062 Indian OPEN SEAT
270238648 843201 DIGANTH S SHIVANNA A V SHIVAMMA D C SCNO 03-10-2001 919449328522 Indian OPEN SEAT

460406321 843265 ANKITA PATRA BABULAL PATRA TUKTUK PATRA SCNO 22-10-2001 919474711214 Indian OPEN SEAT
200100365 843376 AKANKSHA VINEET KUMAR MADHVI LATA SCNO 03-03-2001 918527599418 Indian OPEN SEAT

360600572 843469
ANJELINA 
SORENG

XAVIER FRANZ 
SORENG SEROPHINA KULLU STNO 29-10-1996 919937457692 Indian OPEN SEAT

311602653 843502
SIDDHI VIJAY 
VISAPURE

VIJAY EKNATH 
VISAPURE

NANDA VIJAY 
VISAPURE BCNO 01-06-2001 918421026881 Indian OPEN SEAT

440701125 843503

ABDUL 
RAHMAN 
ANSARI

ABDUL RUB 
ANSARI NAZMA BANO BCNO 19-10-1995 919044696626 Indian OPEN SEAT

170306394 843515 AKASH NETAM
CHAINARAM 
NETAM SUKALDAI NETAM STNO 28-08-2002

155794790106
53 Indian OPEN SEAT

200128538 843541 DEVANSHU GANGA PRASAD SEEMA STNO 12-07-2001 919899811521 Indian OPEN SEAT

300404148 843608
TANUSHREE 
YADAV

LALBIHARI 
DEORAJ YADAV MADHURI YADAV BCNO 27-05-2001 919325199501 Indian OPEN SEAT
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450301021 843647
PRIYANSHI 
SINGH OM SINGH SANGEETA SINGH SCNO 21-11-2001 918979635880 Indian OPEN SEAT

150231334 843843
SAMEEKSHA 
RANI

RAMASHANKAR 
PRASAD 
BHARTIYA SWAPNAM SCNO 02-03-2002 918294208262 Indian OPEN SEAT

120611776 843857
KOMMA 
MAHIMA

KOMMA 
MATHSYA 
KONDA BABU KOMMA SAKUNTALA STNO 21-11-2000 918186048934 Indian OPEN SEAT

281204291 844010 AARDHRA A S SANTHOSH A N SINDHU SANTHOSH BCNO 18-05-2001 919074155811 Indian OPEN SEAT

200118865 844031
ROSHITA 
MEENA

CHANDER KANT 
MEENA RENU BALA MEENA STNO 24-11-2000 919810180339 Indian OPEN SEAT

311680684 844081

SHILWANT 
SANKET 
CHANDRAKAN
T CHANDRAKANT SAVITRA SCNO 08-04-2001 917219411152 Indian OPEN SEAT

270209793 844112 CN HARISH CL NAGARAJU D LAKSHMI SCNO 20-07-2001 917019207304 Indian OPEN SEAT
311516323 844117 SHREEYASH SUHAS SANGEETA SCNO 09-11-2001 919766553544 Indian OPEN SEAT

440401695 844164 KIRTI SHARMA
RAMESH KUMAR 
SHARMA DURGAWATI DEVI STNO 22-07-2000 918368080733 Indian OPEN SEAT

420126038 844288 P SOUMYA P PREM RAJ P MANJU SCNO 05-03-2000 918247653671 Indian OPEN SEAT
411404269 844369 VISHAL J A P JAYAKUMAR K UMAMAHESWARI BCNO 26-04-2001 919442665228 Indian OPEN SEAT

230104342 844454
SAGAR 
CHANDILA

JAIVEER 
CHANDILA GEETA CHANDILA BCNO 13-01-1997 918929935757 Indian OPEN SEAT

170206874 844494
RANUPRIYA 
GUPTA NAVAL GUPTA RANI GUPTA BCNO 09-03-1999 919770703068 Indian OPEN SEAT

120401295 844533
GOWDAPERU 
PRATHYUSHA

GOWDAPERU 
CHITTI BABU

GOWDAPERU 
VASANTHA KUMARI SCNO 16-11-2001 919949997770 Indian OPEN SEAT

120404733 844695 S VIVEK S DAMODHAR S BHARATHI SCNO 30-03-2001 919494998485 Indian OPEN SEAT
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420139430 844918
NENAVATH 
VINOD KUMAR NENAVATH RAJYA NENAVATH LAXMI STNO 29-04-1995 918985197764 Indian OPEN SEAT

140212228 844977
ABHIJIT 
KACHARY

DIGANTA 
KACHARY KANIKA KACHARY STNO 01-02-2001 916002049036 Indian OPEN SEAT

260302865 844988
NISHA 
KUMARI

PHOOL CHANDRA 
KUMAR TAJO DEVI BCNO 06-11-2001 917366076388 Indian OPEN SEAT

390608958 845004 YASHRAJ SONI DINESH SONI SAROJ SONI BCNO 13-09-2002 919983071850 Indian OPEN SEAT

390324053 845013
LAKSHAY 
VEER GODARA PREM KUMAR SUMAN DEVI BCNO 21-11-2000 917690900086 Indian OPEN SEAT

Page 7016 of 7016


	Sheet1

